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531738 MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT KHADAGPAT SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS1 184.4565 SAJANA KANWAR

450547 MOHIT KUMAR GAUR SOHAN LAL GAUR MALE EWS2 181.9565 GEETA GAUR

132565 DINESH KUMAR RUNDLA PHULA RAM MALE OBC3 181.9384 SURJI DEVI

441053 ANIL SAIN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4 181.1775 NOJI DEVI

245955 SHUBHAM VAIRAGI MADAN DAS VAIRAGI MALE OBC5 179.5109 CHANDA DEVI

291395 LOVEPREET SINGH JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC6 179.0399 KULDEEP KAUR

512493 JAYSHREE JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID FEMALE OBC7 178.6775 VIMLA DEVI

389572 INDRA PAL YADAV MAHADEV PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC8 178.2065 BHAGWATI DEVI

262713 ARTI CHAKRADHARI SHRI RAM CHAKRADHARI FEMALE OBC9 178.0978 RADHA DEVI

411772 JEMTA RAM KALA RAM MALE MBC10 177.8623 SUKI DEVI

202068 SAURABH SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC11 177.4275 PUSHPA DEVI

468408 DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY MANGA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC12 177.3551 VARJU CHAUDHARY

427875 PANKAJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC13 177.3551 ROSHANI

224023 RAM KUMAR RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC14 177.3188 KUMTA DEVI

511272 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY JETHA RAM MALE OBC15 176.4855 BARJU DEVI

266509 TILAK RAJ GURJAR POORAN CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC16 176.4130 KAMLI DEVI

449638 ASHOK DAYAL RAM MALE OBC17 176.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

393918 NETESH KUMAR BHAGAUD NIRANJAN SINGH MALE OBC18 176.1957 ANITA DEVI

454298 KAMLESH SUTHAR SUKHDEV MALE OBC19 175.7246 SUAA

618778 TASIL KHAN NAJIR KHAN FEMALE OBC20 175.7065 RAJ BANO

189209 OMA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC21 175.7065 DHAPU DEVI

316405 RAMU SINGH SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC22 175.6522 SHAKUNTLA

419001 ROHIT SYORAN NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC23 175.6522 SAVITA DEVI

456512 MANISH DIDEL PRMESHWAR MALE OBC24 175.6522 VIMALA

309148 CHANDER PRAKASH PRITHVI SINGH MALE OBC25 175.5072 BHAGWANTI

502102 SIYARAM FAGNA MANSINGH FAGNA MALE MBC26 175.3623 SHANTI DEVI

479996 JAI PRAKASH MALAV GAJA NAND MALE OBC27 175.2174 KOUSHALYA BAI

328660 LOKESH NARSIRAM MALE MBC28 175.2174 SAMANDAR

255657 BHAGWANA RAM BIRBAL RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29 175.2174 PREM DEVI

443543 SURESH SIYAG LAKHA RAM MALE OBC30 174.9457 LEHARO DEVI

285626 NITIN KUMAR BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA MALE OBC31 174.8913 RAJ RANI SHARMA

551513 SUMER SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS32 174.8732 PARAS KANWAR

385428 VIKASH YADAV RAM KISHAN YADAV MALE OBC33 174.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

547059 MONIKA KANWAR SAWAI SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS34 174.7464 SUNITA KANWAR

156784 NEERAJ GUPTA GHANSHYAM DAS GUPTA MALE EWS35 174.7101 GAYATRI GUPTA

475897 RAHUL KUMAR LODHA KAILASH CHAND LODHA MALE OBC36 174.6377 LEELA BAI

475943 AYAN KHAN NASIR KHAN MALE OBC37 174.4565 NAJMA BANO

363824 VIJAY YADAV MOOLCHAND YADAV MALE OBC38 174.3478 NANCHI DEVI

588976 HINDRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN39 174.3297 YESMAINA KUNWAR

507919 HUKMA RAM SUTHAR PUNARAM MALE OBC40 174.3116 RUKMA DEVI

412569 BRAJESH MEWARA MOTI LAL MEWARA MALE OBC41 174.2572 MANGI BAI

341807 SONU YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC42 174.0399 GOPALI DEVI

138644 OMENDRA PAL SHEKHAWAT SRAWAN SINGH MALE GEN43 174.0399 KISHAN KANWAR

459192 MANISH BHAKAR RAM KISHORE MALE OBC44 174.0399 SHANTI DEVI

303001 DINESH KASWAN SOHAN LAL KASWAN MALE OBC45 173.9674 GUDDI DEVI

514057 VARSHA KANWAR PANNESINGH FEMALE EWS46 173.9674 MANU KANWAR

517622 DIMPLE MEWARA PARAS MAL MEWARA FEMALE OBC47 173.9493 MANJU MEWARA

462268 ILIYAS KHAN AALAM KHAN MALE OBC48 173.9493 BISMILA BANO

431823 HARI RAM MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC49 173.8949 MOHANI DEVI

185823 DEVA RAM VAGA RAM MALE OBC50 173.6957 AMEDI DEVI

459082 ROOPA RAM BHATI GORAKH RAM MALE OBC51 173.6051 BEBU DEVI

422165 AVINASH PAYAL BABU LAL PAYAL MALE OBC52 173.6051 BIMLA DEVI

550934 MAHAVEER SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS53 173.5507 ANEK KANWAR

507813 LALIT KULARIYA SUBHASH KULARIYA MALE OBC54 173.5507 RAMESHWARI DEVI

245339 JYOTI KUMARI DHAKER LILA SHANKER DHAKER FEMALE OBC55 173.2246 SUGANA BAI

186629 SAWAI RAM CHOUDHARY CHIMA RAM MALE OBC56 173.2065 BHANWARI DEVI

415919 SUNIL NAGAR PARAMANAND NAGAR MALE OBC57 173.0435 URMILA NAGAR

232694 GAURI SHANKER PANNA RAM MALE OBC58 173.0072 DAKHA DEVI

408633 VEERENDRA SINGH RATHORE PADAM SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN59 172.9710 ANE KANWAR

126683 BHUPENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS60 172.9167 SUMAN KANWAR
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196924 ANISH SHORAB KHAN MALE OBC61 172.8442 JAMEELA

630454 POOJA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC62 172.7355 BHAGVATI DEVI

541581 MEENA SAINI KULDA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC63 172.7174 GYARSI DEVI

448233 ARUN PRAKASH BABU LAL MALE OBC64 172.7174 SANTOSH

346383 NEERAJ PRAJAPAT MOHAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65 172.6993 URMILA PRAJAPAT

367723 PINKY DEVI SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN66 172.6812 MAMTA DEVI

280788 ANITA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC67 172.4457 VIMLA DEVI

138375 MANISH KUMAR OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC68 172.4457 PARMESHWARI DEVI

306619 SANJAY JAI PRAKASH MALE OBC69 172.3732 SUNITA

441450 SURESH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC70 172.3188 PAPPU

207486 JITENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAH RAMDAYAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC71 172.3007 BHURO DEVI

291800 ANKUSH SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS72 172.3007 SANTOSH RANI

512426 VINOD CHOUDHARY BHIYA RAM MALE OBC73 172.3007 PAPLI DEVI

453391 BHAJNA RAM PREMA RAM MALI MALE OBC74 172.2826 LAHRO DEVI

219648 VISHNU KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC75 172.2826 ROSHNI DEVI

498062 RAVI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS76 172.2826 MANJU DEVI

437711 GIRDHARI RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC77 172.2283 MEERA DEVI

468566 SURENDRA BHATI DAMODAR MALE OBC78 172.2101 MANJU DEVI

506536 CHETAN KUMAR OLAN NEMARAM OLAN MALE OBC79 172.1739 RAMESHWARI DEVI

354389 NORAT JAT BHAG CHAND NITHARWAL MALE OBC80 172.0290 PRABHATI DEVI

188661 GANPAT POONIA PADMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81 171.9746 RUKHMON DEVI

462297 CHHOTU SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS82 171.9746 MEER KANWAR

359176 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV AKHLESH YADAV MALE OBC83 171.9746 RAJBALA DEVI

136910 VIVEK SONI LAXMAN KUMAR SONI MALE OBC84 171.9565 NEELAM SONI

209748 LOKESH JAT SUKHLAL JAT MALE OBC85 171.9565 ARAMI DEVI

468879 DERAJ RAM MANGLA RAM MALE OBC86 171.9384 KASUMBEE DEVI

449337 JAGDISH PATEL MOHAN RAM PATEL MALE OBC87 171.9384 DHANI DEVI

157819 MOHIT DHOBI SANTOSH KUMAR DHOBI MALE SC88 171.9384 SHEELA DEVI

496393 SACHIN RATHOR BABU LAL RATHOR MALE OBC89 171.9022 RAJA MUNNI

588599 PIYUSH PANDIYA NARAYANA PANDIYA MALE EWS90 171.9022 YESANITA PANDIYA

399039 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC91 171.8659 PHOOL YADAV

194360 DEEPAK RAJEEV SINGH MALE MBC92 171.7754 SAVITA

453333 GORDHAN RAM MAGA RAM MALE OBC93 171.7391 LEELA DEVI

254736 RAM NIWAS PHULPHAKAR SANWAR MAL MALE OBC94 171.5942 SANTOSH DEVI

459927 KHETA RAM SANVLA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC95 171.5580 VAGTU DEVI

414900 VISHNU MEHTA BRIJ BIHARI MEHTA MALE OBC96 171.5399 RAM BHAROSI MEHTA

187097 CHANANA RAM CHUNA RAM MALE OBC97 171.5399 LACHHI DEVI

218886 MAYA SIT NATH FEMALE OBC98 171.5399 KAMA DEVI

464863 MAHENDRA SINGH SENWAR FATEH SINGH SENWAR MALE OBC99 171.5217 MEENA DEVI

387801 VISHAL SINGH GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC100 171.5217 KALAVATI DEVI

504513 RONAK BURANIYAN HARI RAM BURANIYAN MALE OBC101 171.5036 BIDAMI DEVI

554329 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY DEVALAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC102 171.4855 MANBHAR DEVI

242061 CHANDA DHAKER RAMESHWAR FEMALE OBC103 171.4855 PREM BAI

580177 MOHAMMAD TAHIR SABIR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC104 171.4674 YASMIN TAK

353917 DINESH KUMAR SWAMI SURAJMAL SWAMI MALE OBC105 171.4674 PISTA DEVI

436559 VISHNOI SURESH NARSI RAM MALE OBC106 171.4674 BHIKHI DEVI

170728 GULSHAN TIWARI MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN107 171.4130 MANISHA DEVI SHARMA

218197 DILKUSH DHAKER SUGAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC108 171.1957 PUSHPA DEVI DHAKER

135343 GAJENDRA KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC109 171.1957 MOHANI DEVI

125712 SURENDRA SIYAK OM PRAKASH SIYAK MALE OBC110 171.1957 SANTOSH DEVI

330029 ARBAZ KHAN AYUB KHAN MALE EWS111 171.1775 MEMUDA KHATUN

435746 RAJU DAN PUNJ DAN MALE OBC112 171.1413 MORU DEVI

155239 HEMANT GURJAR JAGMOHAN GURJAR MALE GEN113 171.1232 AMRO DEVI GURJAR

346140 UDAY SINGH MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST114 171.1051 CHHOTO DEVI

447489 PANKAJ HUKMICHAND MALE OBC115 171.1051 MANJULATA

153378 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY PREM SINGH MALE OBC116 171.0688 HARDAI

566302 ASHISH SAMARIYA HEMRAJ SAMARIYA MALE SC117 171.0507 LALI DEVI

293248 PAWAN KUMAR DULICHAND MALE OBC118 171.0507 SHANTI DEVI

502657 MONU VAISHNAV HARIOM VAISHNAV MALE OBC119 171.0507 KAPLASS DEVI

573697 RANJIT KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC120 170.9964 LUNGI DEVI
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451680 PINTU RAM NARNA RAM MALE OBC121 170.7790 NIMBU DEVI

417300 GOVIND SINGH UMARAV SINGH MALE OBC122 170.7790 KALI BAI

446880 SURENDRA KACHCHHAWAH JAGDISH  KACHCHHAWAH MALE OBC123 170.7065 MANJU DEVI

507712 JITENDRA SARAN SHRAVAN RAM MALE OBC124 170.7065 RAMESHVAREE DEVI

387551 DINESH PRAJAPAT BALU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC125 170.7065 LALI DEVI

436919 VIJAY KUMAR GHEWAR CHAND MALE OBC126 170.6884 SANTOSHI DEVI

435442 PUNEET SINGH RATHORE SAMDER SINGH MALE EWS127 170.6884 BHANWAR KANWAR

283804 SATEESH KUMAR HARISH KUMAR MALE OBC128 170.6522 CHAVALI DEVI

527402 PRADEEP PALIWAL GANESH PALIWAL MALE EWS129 170.6522 KRISHNA DEVI

307770 SURENDER KUMAR DAYA RAM MALE OBC130 170.6341 GUDDI

362231 PUSHPA DEVI KUMAWAT JAGADISH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC131 170.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

431861 ASHOK KUMAR VIRADA RAM MALE OBC132 170.6341 HARIYO DEVI

552082 RAMESH KUMAR VIYARAM KALBI MALE OBC133 170.6341 AMRI DEVI

307657 NISHA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC134 170.6341 GEETA DEVI

188979 LAXMANA RAM HUKMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC135 170.6159 CHIMU DEVI

549333 DEVENDRA KUMAR NENARAM MALE OBC136 170.5978 PANKU DEVI

410209 KRISHNA KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE OBC137 170.5435 SUKEE DEVI

182199 AMIT KUMAR MEHTA MAHESH MEHTA MALE OBC138 170.5254 BHABHUTI BAI

336704 RAJKUMAR SIROHIYA GAJANAND SIROHIYA MALE EWS139 170.3804 URMILA DEVI

290295 JEEV RAJ JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC140 170.3623 MENA DEVI

437160 SANJAY LEGA SHRAWAN RAM LEGA MALE OBC141 170.3623 SUKHI DEVI

526962 PANKAJ JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI MALE EWS142 170.3623 MADHU JOSHI

189595 RAMESH KUMAR DEEPA RAM SARAN MALE OBC143 170.3442 HAPTI DEVI

409557 GOPAL PRAJAPAT CHATURBHUJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC144 170.2899 KAMALA DEVI

189914 KAILASH SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS145 170.2899 BAI KANWAR

233765 PREMCHAND GODARA MULARAM MALE OBC146 170.2899 SHARWANI DEVI

469480 AAIDAN SUTHAR PUKH RAJ MALE OBC147 170.2899 SAMDU DEVI

226907 MULA RAM DARJI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC148 170.2899 KESAR DEVI

510617 JITENDRA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC149 170.2717 SOHANI

226061 SUBHASH BHANI RAM MALE OBC150 170.2536 KAMALA DEVI

448142 SHANKAR SUTHAR POONAMCHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC151 170.2355 KANCHAN

196781 ROHIT KUMAR DHAKAR MANSINGH MALE OBC152 170.2174 ATARI DEVI

564913 ABHISHEK SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS153 170.2174 VIMLA SHARMA

562052 ABHAY KUMAR JAIN PARAS CHAND JAIN MALE EWS154 170.2174 RINKU DEVI

418826 REENA SURENDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC155 170.2174 SUSHILA DEVI

348505 VIKASH AACHARYA GOPAL LAL AACHARYA MALE OBC156 170.2174 RUKMANI DEVI

287687 ABDUL KALAM ILIYAS MALE OBC157 170.2174 SHAH BEGAM

425944 ROOP CHAND PRABHU DAYAL MALE OBC158 170.1812 GITA DEVI

563358 KAMALESH CHOUDHARY NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC159 170.1812 RASAL DEVI

574952 KUNAL RAJPUROHIT HITESH KUMAR RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS160 170.0906 GODAVARI DEVI

329919 RAM KRISHAN SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS161 170.0725 MAMTA DEVI

438217 DHARMENDRA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC162 170.0362 NIRMA

145347 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI DUNGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC163 170.0000 SOHANI SAINI

230751 PRADEEP KUMAR PAREEK OM PRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS164 169.9457 GUDDI DEVI

526157 MANASVI UPADHYAY MAHESH KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN165 169.9457 VIMLA SHARMA

391074 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDAR MALE OBC166 169.9457 SUMAN DEVI

137517 DINESH KUMAR MANIKCHAND MALE OBC167 169.9275 BHANWARI DEVI

623876 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJPUT CHHITARIYA SINGH MALE GEN168 169.8732 BALA DEVI

314085 PULKIT SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC169 169.8732 SHANKUNTLA DEVI

188186 DALLA RAM MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC170 169.8732 KELI DEVI

213325 BRAHMANAND SUTHAR KAMLESH SUTHAR MALE OBC171 169.8732 RAMKANYA DEVI

246601 SAHARUKH KHAN PATHAN FAKHRU KHAN PATHAN MALE EWS172 169.8551 SIRAJ BEGUM

206729 VINOD ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC173 169.8551 GUDDI

434932 RAJENDRA BENIWAL SHEMBHU SINGH MALE OBC174 169.8551 SHANTI DEVI

393347 RAM SINGH YADAV HEERA LAL YADAV MALE OBC175 169.8370 NANCHI DEVI

484050 MADHUSUDAN GUPTA HANSRAJ GUPTA MALE EWS176 169.8188 MAMTA GUPTA

224470 TARA CHAND DHATTARWAL BHANWAR LAL DHATTARWAL MALE OBC177 169.8007 DROPATI DEVI

564817 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC178 169.7826 SHANTI DEVI

349554 NISHANT SINGH JAGAWAT JAIPAL SINGH MALE OBC179 169.7283 LALITA KANWAR

129388 PUKHRAJ KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC180 169.6739 SUPYAR DEVI
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443488 ANKIT JAJRA JEEVAN RAM JAJRA MALE OBC181 169.5290 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY

121219 DUSHYANT SINGH RATHORE SHAKTI SINGH CHAMPAWAT MALE GEN182 169.4746 SUSHIL KANWAR CHAMPAWAT

396136 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA SUWA LAL SHARMA MALE GEN183 169.4565 EXMBHAGAWATI SHARMA

445195 OMPRAKASH GHAMANDA RAM MALE OBC184 169.4565 MAPHI DEVI

186615 MAHENDRA BHADU KARANA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC185 169.4565 SURATI DEVI

305381 NAVEEN RAMKUMAR MALE OBC186 169.4565 NIRMALA DEVI

143973 RAMDEV MUNDEL DHAGALA RAM MALE OBC187 169.4384 PARMA DEVI

420036 ANIL KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC188 169.4022 TARA DEVI

312957 LAVI YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC189 169.4022 PREM LATA YADAV

619342 HEMRAJ BAJRANG DAS MALE OBC190 169.3841 MULI DEVI

461048 PAWAN SAINI GULAB CHAND MALE OBC191 169.3841 RUKAMA DEVI

437715 MAHIPAL SAHEERAM MALE OBC192 169.3841 RAMJHU

189854 HINGLAJ DAN BABU DAN MALE OBC193 169.3841 DHAU DEVI

349572 KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS194 169.3841 MAMTA SHARMA

432451 JAGDISH KUMAR BHURA RAM MALE OBC195 169.3841 PANCHI DEVI

505427 SARITA KHOJA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC196 169.3841 SANTOSH

444501 YOGESH JANGID MOOL CHAND JANGID MALE OBC197 169.3659 KAMLA DEVI

254904 ADITYA CHOUDHARY ROHITASH FEMALE OBC198 169.2935 SAROJ

409532 MAHIPAL DAN KAILASH DAN MALE OBC199 169.2391 TAKU KANWAR

468676 INDRA RAJ LAXMAN RAM LATIYAL MALE OBC200 169.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

232083 MUNNI RAM JYANI NANU RAM MALE OBC201 169.1123 HASTU DEVI

129966 MAHENDRA KAILASHCHAND MALE OBC202 169.1123 SUMITRA DEVI

227529 POORVI CHHIMPA JUGAL KISHOR CHHIMPA FEMALE OBC203 169.1123 DALI DEVI

228418 HULASH BARUPAL ASHARAM BARUPAL MALE SC204 169.0580 BIRKHA DEVI

289045 NARESH JANGIR TIKU RAM MALE OBC205 169.0580 SUMAN DEVI

467422 DEVENDRA KUMAR BHOORA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC206 169.0399 RAMU DEVI

303936 MONIKA KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC207 169.0399 SARSWATI

527671 AKSHAY RAJ SINGH SOLANKI MANOHAR SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN208 169.0217 SAROJ KANWAR

621664 DURGESH ANCHARA PANCHU RAM FEMALE OBC209 169.0036 SOHANI DEVI

621526 MANISHA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM DHAKA FEMALE OBC210 168.9674 RAMESHWARI DEVI

286299 HARI KRISHNA POONIA SATYAVEER SINGH POONIA MALE OBC211 168.9493 SANTOSH DEVI

315267 AMIT KUMAR MAHENDRA MALE OBC212 168.9493 GEETA DEVI

468292 JOGA RAM KANWRA RAM MALE OBC213 168.9493 PEMI DEVI

413785 HARIOM PATIDAR SHOBHAG MAL PATIDAR MALE OBC214 168.9493 SHEELA BAI

608761 NORAT MAL KANARAM MALE OBC215 168.9312 GEETA DEVI

564461 HARISH KUMAR JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC216 168.9130 RATANI DEVI

203878 PAWAN KUMAR LEKHRAJ SINGH MALE OBC217 168.9130 RAJKUMARI

260419 NISHA KUMARI SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC218 168.8949 NAHANI DEVI

155048 VISHNU SAINI MURARI LAL MALE OBC219 168.8768 KRISHNA DEVI

450427 SAGAR PARIHAR GYAN SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC220 168.6957 VINA PARIHAR

459833 JAGDISH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC221 168.6413 SUMITRA DEVI

249175 SHIV LAL DHAKER NANA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC222 168.6413 MANJU BAI

231855 SUNIL GANGA RAM MALE OBC223 168.6232 RAMI BISHNOI

459353 ASHOK KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC224 168.6232 PYARI DEVI

195759 SUMIT SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS225 168.6232 CHANDRA DEVI

228437 MANISH SUTHAR RAMESH SUTHAR MALE OBC226 168.6232 SUMAN DEVI

242598 RAVINDRA SEN SATYANARAYAN  SEN MALE OBC227 168.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

189236 SHIVDAT PATTA RAM MALE OBC228 168.6051 KAMLA DEVI

446942 PURAN GEHLOT DEEPA RAM FEMALE OBC229 168.5870 PAPPU DEVI

380440 VIKRAM RAWAT SURESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC230 168.5688 LALLI DEVI

286741 SURESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC231 168.5507 BHANWARI DEVI

169111 LALIT KUMAR SAIN CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAIN MALE OBC232 168.5507 SHEELA DEVI

226417 SHIV SINGH BHATI MOOL SINGH MALE EWS233 168.5326 ANU KANWAR

623369 BHAWANA KHILERI OMPRAKASH KHILERI FEMALE OBC234 168.4783 LAXMI DEVI

232685 NARENDRA KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC235 168.4601 RUKHMANI DEVI

390603 LOKESH KUMAR MUKHRAM MALE OBC236 168.4420 TARAMANI

210739 KULDEEP SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS237 168.4239 MANGLA SHARMA

302063 SHRIKANT KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS238 168.2609 VIMLA DEVI

485538 NIKHIL GAUTAM RAMESHWAR GAUTAM MALE GEN239 168.2609 CHANDRESH SHARMA

406637 AAIDAN RAM KHEMA RAM MALE OBC240 168.2065 RAMI DEVI
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177942 AMIT YOGI RAJENDRA YOGI MALE OBC241 168.2065 KALAWATI BAI

575795 YASHPAL MEGHWAL PAPPU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC242 168.2065 SHARDA DEVI

443943 SHIVPRATAP GODARA HEERA RAM GODARA MALE OBC243 168.1884 RAMPYARI DEVI

332434 VISHWNATH PANDA SURENDRA KUMAR PANDA MALE EWS244 168.1522 SAROJ SHARMA

288314 GHANSHYAM SINGH KARANPAL SINGH MALE EWS245 168.1522 SANTOSH KANWAR

468885 PAWAN KUMAR TAILOR LADURAM TAILOR MALE OBC246 168.1341 LEELA DEVI

228653 NEERAJ DEV KISHAN SADH MALE OBC247 168.1341 GEETA DEVI

151052 JITENDRA GHASAL SUGAN LAL GHASAL MALE OBC248 168.1341 NANI  DEVI

369283 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV MALE OBC249 168.1159 MEERA DEVI

463389 SHARWAN VISHNOI BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC250 168.1159 LAXMI DEVI

335211 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS251 168.0797 RUKMANI DEVI

404031 RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY RAMLAL MALE OBC252 168.0797 KELI DEVI

239256 PAWANSUT GAUTAM NAROTTAM SHARMA MALE GEN253 168.0797 VIJAYLAXMI SHARMA

129250 SURAJBHAN MAHALA MOTI RAM MALE OBC254 168.0616 HIRA DEVI

130747 RAMDIN BIDIYASAR RUGHA RAM MALE OBC255 168.0616 NANI DEVI

420409 PRIYANKA KIRORIWAL PAWAN KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC256 168.0616 VIMLA DEVI

195960 KHUSHIRAM SAINI GANGA SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC257 168.0254 SUMAN DEVI

451760 VIRENDRA SINWAR UDA RAM SINWAR MALE OBC258 167.9891 MEERA DEVI

283287 RANJANA DAYAL CHAND FEMALE OBC259 167.9891 PUSHPA

123476 RAMOUTAR SUNDA RAM JAT MALE OBC260 167.9167 EXMJARAV DEVI

233824 KULDEEP SINGH CHARAN BHANWAR DAN MALE OBC261 167.9167 GEETA KANWAR

250770 SANDEEP SHARMA BAINI PRASAD MALE EWS262 167.8804 MANJU DEVI

434969 KULDEEP DEORA DUSHYANT SINGH DEORA MALE OBC263 167.8804 SHOBHA DEVI

510570 Rajendra Sohu Illa Ram Sohu MALE OBC264 167.8623 SAYRI DEVI

139832 ANIL KUMAR TETARWAL SHISHARAM TETARWAL MALE OBC265 167.8623 MANJU DEVI

312848 GANESH BAIRWA CHHAGAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC266 167.8623 BARDI DEVI

400832 JASVEER KHATIK GHANSHYAM KHATIK MALE SC267 167.8623 KESHU DEVI

189156 DEVI SINGH HAMIR SINGH MALE EWS268 167.8442 SAMAD KANWAR

221448 OM PRAKASH JANGIR MANIRAM JANGIR MALE OBC269 167.8442 KAUSHALYA

463811 ASHOK KUMAR NARSA RAM MALE OBC270 167.7899 BHATU DEVI

293163 VINOD KUMAR INDRAJ JHORAR MALE OBC271 167.7899 PARWATI DEVI

408284 TEJARAM AMRIT LAL MALE OBC272 167.7899 TULACHHI DEVI

136827 VINOD KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC273 167.7899 MANJU DEVI

628497 AYUSH SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS274 167.7899 LATE ANJANA SHARMA

322110 RAMLAKHAN KUSHWAH SONPAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC275 167.7899 RAMDAI

160184 VISHAL DHAKAD SURESH CHAND DHAKAD MALE OBC276 167.7717 SHARDA DEVI

458248 ASHOK PATEL OMA RAM MALE OBC277 167.7717 MEERA DEVI

330260 ANIL CHULATE HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS278 167.7355 MOHANI DEVI

476440 JATIN SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE EWS279 167.7355 VIMALA SHARMA

451485 VISHNU KUMAR SANWLA RAM MALE OBC280 167.7355 HANJA DEVI

432439 DEVRAJ PRAJAPAT POKAR RAM MALE OBC281 167.7174 KAMALA DEVI

395343 SUNIL SAINI KAJOD MAL SAINI MALE OBC282 167.7174 LALI DEVI

146582 ANKIT GUPTA DR. DEVRAJ GUPTA MALE GEN283 167.6812 VANDANA GOVIL

264699 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN284 167.6812 SANTRA DEVI

527304 DEVESH RANKAWAT AMAR CHAND RANKAWAT MALE OBC285 167.6630 SHASHI KALA

370089 BHAGYA SINGH SAGAR SINGH MALE MBC286 167.6630 VIMLA DEVI

529159 KRISHNAVEER SINGH SOLANKI YASHPAL SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN287 167.6630 SURENDRA KANWAR

606002 SACHIN SOLANKI SANJAY SOLANKI MALE OBC288 167.6630 SUNITA DEVI

186404 SANTOSH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC289 167.6449 HANJA DEVI

218836 SUBHASH MIRASI LADHU KHAN MALE OBC290 167.6268 SAROJ BANO

221821 RAMSWROOP TIKURAM MALE OBC291 167.5906 KESHAR DEVI

321699 MAINAK SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS292 167.5725 SUSHILA SHARMA

218611 KEDAR NATH MANDA RAMNARAYAN MANDA MALE OBC293 167.5000 VIMLA DEVI

294871 SUNIL KUMAR RINWAN MANRUPA RAM MALE OBC294 167.5000 RAJU DEVI

196912 YOGESH RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC295 167.5000 CHANDRA VATI

342728 LOKESH SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC296 167.4457 SANTOSH DEVI

398802 DHOLA RAM YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC297 167.4457 HANSA DEVI

229234 JASWANT JAKHAR KALU RAM MALE OBC298 167.4457 PARMESHWARI DEVI

461689 RAMPAL PUKHRAJ MALE OBC299 167.4275 JAMNA DEVI

313324 ANIL KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC300 167.4275 TOFA DEVI
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581246 RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKAR SURESH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC301 167.3732 LILA DEVI DHAKAR

515867 RAMESH CHOUDHARY BABU LAL MALE OBC302 167.3732 BHANWARI DEVI

426261 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC303 167.3732 MANJU

431331 RAMESH KUMAR BHEEKA RAM MALE OBC304 167.3732 LASI

445048 ANIL SADARAM MALE OBC305 167.3732 PARMESHWARI DEVI

296561 SAHIL KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC306 167.3732 NIRMLA DEVI

431863 KAILASH CHOUDHARY GORADHAN RAM MALE OBC307 167.3732 CHAMPA DEVI

491503 CHIRAG LATA VIJAY KUMAR LATA MALE EWS308 167.3732 PUSHPA DEVI

627277 RITU KISHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC309 167.3732 PINKI

395358 NAMONARAYAN SHARMA MUKESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS310 167.3551 GAYATRI DEVI

345075 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY RATIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC311 167.3551 KAMLA DEVI

244740 UDAYA LAL KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC312 167.3188 NARAYANI BAI

185202 DINESH KUMAR HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC313 167.3188 MADU DEVI

219244 PAWAN KUMAR LUNA RAM MALE OBC314 167.3007 RAMESHWARI DEVI

360904 AJAY KUMAWAT PRABHU DAYAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC315 167.3007 RAMPYARI DEVI

216964 SUBHASH VAISHNAV RAJA RAM VAISHANV MALE OBC316 167.3007 SEEMA KIRAN VAISHNAV

149461 SATYANARAYAN DHAKAR LALA RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC317 167.3007 SAYARI DEVI

362194 Ramlal Choudhary SHYOJIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC318 167.3007 LADI DEVI

304343 NISHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC319 167.2826 NIRMALA

284646 SUKHDARSHAN SINGH AJIT PAL SINGH MALE OBC320 167.2464 SUKHWANT KAUR

475959 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MAHESH CHANDER SHARMA MALE EWS321 167.2464 GEETA DEVI

571694 BHUPENDRA MENARIA GOPAL MENARIA MALE EWS322 167.2283 LALITA DEVI

509303 GIRDHARI SINGH BHUR SINGH MALE OBC323 167.2283 GITA KANWAR

167569 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS324 167.2283 BEENA GAUR

434413 HEMANT KUMAR UKARAM MALE OBC325 167.2283 HUA DEVI

158920 BHASKAR SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE GEN326 167.2283 SAROJ SAINI

211899 Pushpender Singh Meena Durga Lal Meena MALE ST327 167.1920 GHORA DEVI

546105 MANISHA SURENDRA KUMAR MAHALA FEMALE OBC328 167.1920 BHAGIRATHI DEVI

369390 SOHIL KHAN INTZAR ALI MALE OBC329 167.1558 SALMA BANO

570322 KULDEEP SINGH RANAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS330 167.1558 KANCHAN KUNWAR RANAWAT

130191 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC331 167.0109 SUSHILA DEVI

308201 VIKRAM PANWAR NEM CHAND MALE OBC332 166.9746 SARSAVATI DEVI

320157 RAHUL KAVIYA HARI SINGH MALE OBC333 166.9746 ASHA KAVIYA

123741 KEDAR MAL SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC334 166.9565 DHAPU DEVI

252125 KISHORE SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS335 166.9565 SAYAR KANWAR

612818 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC336 166.9565 SUNITA SAINI

538583 SHYAM SUNDAR MEENA DHARA SINGH MEENA MALE ST337 166.9565 RAMEE DEVI

450968 GANGA RAM RAMLAL MALE OBC338 166.9384 RAMU DEVI

622198 CHETAN BHAU RAM MALE OBC339 166.9384 MEERA

458573 UMESH SOLANKI RAJA RAM MALE OBC340 166.9203 SANTOSH DEVI

379999 AMIT SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS341 166.9022 INDRA DEVI SHARMA

229158 OMPRAKASH PEMA RAM MALE OBC342 166.9022 JASODA DEVI

190930 SACHIN KUMAR MAHARAJ SINGH MALE OBC343 166.9022 HEMLATA

251348 RAJENDER SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS344 166.8841 SAROJ DEVI

241617 ANKIT VAISHNAV KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC345 166.8841 KALA

233407 BHAGIRATH RAM KUMHAR ASOO RAM MALE OBC346 166.8841 PAROO DEVI

305648 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC347 166.8841 PARWATI DEVI

600238 VIJAY KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR MALE OBC348 166.8841 MANJU DEVI

512867 PRASHANT SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS349 166.8841 VIMLA

225455 SAGAR GODARA HAJARI RAM MALE OBC350 166.8841 SONI DEVI

126729 BHANU PRATAP SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN351 166.8841 MANJU KANWAR

343943 SALMAN KAMRUDDIN MALE OBC352 166.8659 MEENA BANO

213594 RAKESH SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE EWS353 166.8659 KAMLA DEVI

516274 CHAUDHARY RAMESH AMARARAM MALE OBC354 166.8659 NAJUDEVI

282568 NIKHIL HARNATH SINGH MALE OBC355 166.8659 SUMAN DEVI

319441 NARESH KUMAR HINGONIA RAMESHWAR LAL HINGONIA MALE SC356 166.8297 SAJANA DEVI

133073 DHARMPAL KURI RAMAVATAR KURI MALE OBC357 166.8297 MOHANI DEVI

447475 VIKAS JAJUNDA JEEWAN RAM MALE OBC358 166.7935 PUNI DEVI

505817 MAHAVEER RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC359 166.7572 RUPA DEVI

279963 PARDEEP SAIN HAWA SINGH MALE OBC360 166.7391 SUMAN
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469759 BHANWAR LAL HARI PRASASD MALE OBC361 166.7029 MANGI DEVI

270452 RAJPAL SINGH CHOUHAN SHAMBHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS362 166.7029 YESPREM KUNWAR CHOUHAN

455436 MAHESH DEORA SUGNA RAM MALE OBC363 166.6667 SAMMU DEVI

193438 ALKA GURJAR NARESH SINGH FEMALE GEN364 166.6486 PUSHPA DEVI

404576 KULDEEP SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE OBC365 166.6123 RADHA DEVI

435018 MAHIPAL JALARAM MALE OBC366 166.6123 MAGI

146233 KARAN KACHHAWA MAHESH CHAND KACHHAWA MALE GEN367 166.6123 GANGA DEVI

135872 TIKAM CHAND BAJIYA BIRMA RAM BAJIYA MALE OBC368 166.5942 SUGANI DEVI

299422 SURENDER KUMAR CHYANAN MAL GODARA MALE OBC369 166.5580 RAMMURTI

225106 VASUDEV KUMAWAT REVANT RAM MALE OBC370 166.5580 KAMALA DEVI

139846 MAHENDRA KUMAR DANA RAM MALE SC371 166.5580 MANNI DEVI

138659 RAMNIWAS BAJIYA RAKSHAPAL SINGH MALE OBC372 166.5399 SAJANA DEVI

606925 SHRAWAN RIYAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC373 166.5399 NATHAKEE

386888 ADIL ALI UMED ALI MALE OBC374 166.5399 ABIDA BANO

411284 KULDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS375 166.5399 GOMI DEVI

509106 RAMRAGHUNATH MAKAR SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC376 166.5399 GITA DEVI

469864 CHIRANJEEV PATEL VIKRAM DEV MALE OBC377 166.5217 GEETA

122878 RAMNIWAS KIRDOLIYA CHANDRA RAM MALE OBC378 166.5217 GYANA DEVI

432657 CHOUTHA RAM MADHA RAM MALE OBC379 166.5217 SUA DEVI

502934 TILAKRAJ SINGH MUNNA LAL SINGH MALE OBC380 166.5036 LAXMI

222640 ANKITA SINGH HEMANT KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS381 166.4674 NEELAM DEVI

621772 RAVI SUNDWA BABU LAL MALE OBC382 166.4674 HEERA DEVI

299800 DIVYA DEEPAK SAINI FEMALE OBC383 166.4674 JYOTI SAINI

222119 BIRBAL RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC384 166.4674 SUVATI DEVI

352204 NITESH KUMAR SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC385 166.4674 SANTRA DEVI

616269 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV VISHAMBER DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC386 166.4493 VIDHA DEVI

319364 DEEN DAYAL SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC387 166.4493 KRISHNA SAINI

334532 SUBHASH KUMAWAT KALURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC388 166.4493 ANITA DEVI

236730 NARESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC389 166.4312 PANCHI BAI

555953 VISHNU SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN390 166.4312 SNEHLATA SHARMA

261263 CHANCHAL SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS391 166.4312 SUNITA DEVI

340534 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI DAMODAR PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC392 166.4130 MUNNI DEVI

288201 MANISH PAREEK ANIL PAREEK MALE GEN393 166.4130 DARSHNA PAREEK

418377 SAKSHI SHARMA VINOD SHARMA FEMALE EWS394 166.4130 KARUNA SHARMA

498224 SHIV SINGH KHATANA SUMER SINGH KHATANA MALE MBC395 166.4130 HARPATA DEVI

141821 SONU SHARMA KALYAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS396 166.3949 BHAGIRATHI DEVI

207057 ROHIT KUMAR KIRPAL SINGH MALE OBC397 166.3949 VEERA DEVI

299242 PRASHANT BHADRA PREM KUMAR MALE EWS398 166.3949 DEV PRIYA

617050 PRIYANSHA SHEKHAWAT VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS399 166.3949 KAMLESH KANWAR

226051 RAKESH BISHNOI GANGA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC400 166.3949 SHANTI DEVI

252279 UNIQUE POONIA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC401 166.3768 SANIA POONIA

205667 HEMANT GULPADIYA SUBHASH CHAND GULPADIYA MALE EWS402 166.3587 CHANDRAKALA

307559 SATVEER RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC403 166.3587 BASANTI DEVI

308249 AMIT KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC404 166.3406 RAJBALA DEVI

242961 HARI KISHAN DHAKER MADAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC405 166.3043 SHANTI BAI

533505 YASHWANT SINGH DHEERAWAT JAGJEET SINGH DHEERAWAT MALE EWS406 166.2681 MEENA KANWAR

351614 KRISHAN KUMAR RUNDLA MAKKHAN LAL RUNDLA MALE OBC407 166.2681 SANJYA DEVI

185218 BABU SINGH RATHORE KISHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS408 166.1957 VISHAL KANWAR

300881 ANIL MOHAMMAD SALAMU DEEN MALE OBC409 166.1957 JAMILA

454872 ASHOK BHANVARA RAM MALE OBC410 166.1775 KISHU

410513 BUDA RAM GANPAT LAL MALE OBC411 166.1775 GAVARI DEVI

222700 MUKESH BISHNOI MANGI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC412 166.1413 SHARDA DEVI

157777 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS413 166.1232 BEENA DEVI

511003 DEEPALI NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS414 166.1232 MAN KANWAR

137644 NARENDRA SAINI BANSHI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC415 166.1232 GYARSI DEVI

187548 DINESH SINGH TRILOK SINGH MALE EWS416 166.1232 ANNU DEVI

287911 SAHIL RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC417 166.0870 SEEMA VERMA

234145 RICHPAL SINGH HARDEEP SINGH MALE OBC418 166.0688 PRAKASH KOUR

445815 ANIL VISHNOI HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC419 166.0688 SUGNA DEVI

320670 SHUBHAM SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN420 166.0688 VIMLA DEVI
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231604 DUNGAR RAM JAT UDA RAM JAT MALE OBC421 166.0688 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

629065 PULKIT YOGESH KUMAR MALE GEN422 166.0688 MITHLESH

228258 PAWAN KUMAR BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD BISHNOI MALE OBC423 166.0688 ROSHANI DEVI

191083 ABHISHEK KANSANA PREM SINGH MALE MBC424 166.0688 KAMLA

151414 AMIT BAZIYA BANWARI LAL BAZIYA MALE OBC425 166.0507 SUNITA DEVI

433556 SUSHIL KALVANIYA POORA RAM KALVANIYA MALE OBC426 166.0507 SHOBHA DEVI

213682 ANKIT SUWALKA KAMLESH SUWALKA MALE OBC427 166.0507 SHOBHA DEVI

534765 VIJAY SINGH CHAUDHARI MADAN LAL JAT MALE OBC428 166.0326 DROPADI DEVI

422236 RAVI INDAR SINGH MALE OBC429 166.0326 BIMLA DEVI

585415 JEEVA RAM MALA RAM MALE OBC430 166.0326 SONI DEVI

442143 MANOHAR LAL HUKMA RAM MALE OBC431 166.0145 MAYA DEVI

202625 AMIT KUMAR SAMADHIYA TRILOKI CHAND SHASTRI MALE EWS432 166.0145 KRISHNA DEVI

234310 GHANSHYAM SUTHAR DWARKA DASS SUTHAR MALE OBC433 165.9783 PUSHPA DEVI

308033 VIKASH KUMAR MAHA SINGH MALE OBC434 165.9783 TARA VATI

282443 PANKAJ DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC435 165.9783 MEERA  DEVI

509669 TANUJA VAISHNAV RAMNIWAS VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC436 165.9783 CHUKA DEVI

460431 BABU SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS437 165.9783 DHAPU KANWAR

424804 UNNATI SAINI GANPAT RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC438 165.9783 MANJU DEVI

226064 DINESH MUND RATIRAM MUND MALE OBC439 165.9601 RAMPYARI DEVI

505100 KAPIL SHARMA RAMAKISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN440 165.9239 MRIDULA SHARMA

389905 BALWANT SINGH NARUKA BHARAT SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS441 165.9058 ANOOP KANWAR

418926 KESHAV GAUTAM UMA SHANKAR MALE EWS442 165.9058 BEENA DEVI

281648 NITISH PACHAR MAHINDRA PACHAR MALE OBC443 165.7790 SELOCHANA DEVI

606905 SACHIN CHOUDHARY SURESH CHAND MALE OBC444 165.7790 INDRA DEVI

503353 KULDEEP VISHNOI RAMNARAYAN VISHNOI MALE OBC445 165.7790 PARMA DEVI

280817 ASHUTOSH JOSHI KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN446 165.7065 KUSUM JOSHI

398873 SATISH KUMAR DODWADIYA BODU RAM DODWADIYA MALE OBC447 165.7065 SUNDARI DEVI

350605 ASHOK KUMAR RAM NIWAS MALE OBC448 165.7065 SUPYAR DEVI

555282 GHANSHYAM SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC449 165.7065 SOKHA DEVI

466006 Anil Rajpurohit Pratap Singh Rajpurohit MALE EWS450 165.6884 NIRMALA DEVI

309623 ALLADITA PAPPU KHAN MALE OBC451 165.6884 SEEMA BEGHAM

464388 ABHISHEK FULFAGAR HEMA RAM MALE OBC452 165.6884 PARAMA DEVI

632092 DEEPIKA GUPTA YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS453 165.6522 ANJU DEVI

455564 DINESH KUMAR SUTHAR SAWAI RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC454 165.6341 MATHRO DEVI

355293 VINAY SHARMA RAMAWTAR SHARMA MALE GEN455 165.6341 URMILA SHARMA

294759 JYOTI SUBHASH DEVRATH FEMALE OBC456 165.6341 KRIPA DEVRATH

218987 RAMDEV GAAT HARIRAM GAAT MALE OBC457 165.6341 AMARI DEVI

450599 HANUMAN RAM BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC458 165.6341 MEERA DEVI

420667 KELISH SAINI LEELADHAR SAINI MALE OBC459 165.6159 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

408299 DALPAT SINGH LABHOO RAM MALE OBC460 165.6159 AASU DEVI

408070 DURGA RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC461 165.6159 RUKHIYON DEVI

427179 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR MANIRAM JANGIR MALE OBC462 165.5978 VINOD DEVI

425732 NIRMAL GYANI RAM FEMALE OBC463 165.5797 NEELAM

362828 SUNIL KUMAR GAUTTAM SATYANARAYAN GAUTTAM MALE EWS464 165.5797 SATYAWATI DEVI

530138 VIKAS SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC465 165.5797 GAYATRI DEVI

557143 KULDEEP YADAV BHANWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC466 165.5797 SUMITRA DEVI

291049 BANSILAL DUNGAR RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC467 165.5616 KESHAR DEVI

225461 KHUMA RAM KARWASRA DHANNA RAM KARWASRA MALE OBC468 165.5616 REVANTI DEVI

204303 ROHIT SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA MALE OBC469 165.5616 LAXMI SHARMA

298332 MANISH KUMAR IMICHAND MALE OBC470 165.5616 DWARKA DEVI

186163 CHANDRAVEER SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC471 165.5616 VEENA KANWAR

453644 Hansraj Ramawat KANDAS MALE OBC472 165.5435 KAMALA DEVI

380483 VIPIN CHOUDHARY RAM PAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC473 165.5435 RAMME DEVI

219886 RAVI PRAJAPAT VIJAY SHANKER MALE OBC474 165.5435 GEETA DEVI

154233 YOGESH SHARMA NEMI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS475 165.5254 JANKI

207998 DURGESH TELI SATYANARAYAN TELI MALE OBC476 165.5254 KAMLA DEVI

162776 MANISH KUMAR KOLI PARMANAND KOLI MALE SC477 165.5254 MEERA DEVI

243188 RAHUL DHAKAD HARI SHANKAR DHAKAD MALE OBC478 165.5072 SUMITRA DHAKAD

140644 KAMAL YADAV MANGAL CHAND MALE OBC479 165.4348 KAILASHI DEVI

623161 GAJENDRA JAYALWAL NEMI CHAND JAYALWAL MALE OBC480 165.4167 MUNNI DEVI
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171074 RAHUL CHHILWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC481 165.4167 GEETA DEVI

332648 URVASHI SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS482 165.3623 JYOTI SHARMA

344405 NITESH MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST483 165.3623 KAMLA DEVI

219726 SUBHASH BISHNOI JAGDISH RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC484 165.3442 SHANTI

323546 ASHISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC485 165.3080 RAJSHREE DEVI

199322 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN486 165.2899 KAMLESH SHARMA

127861 MUKESH BERA KHUMA RAM MALE OBC487 165.2899 REWANTI DEVI

168720 GIRJESH KEDAR SHARMA MALE EWS488 165.2899 ASHA SHARMA

137869 DEEPA PURI ARJUN PURI MALE OBC489 165.2899 BHANWARI DEVI

516076 KARAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS490 165.2717 PASAM KANWAR

187310 OMPRKASH CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC491 165.2717 GERO DEVI

454313 JITENDRA KHUMA RAM MALE OBC492 165.2717 DAKHU DEVI

454735 BHURARAM JAWARARAM MALE OBC493 165.2717 GEETADEVI

388289 PALAK SHEKHAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS494 165.2536 NEETU KANWAR

444898 PRADEEP KUMAR BHAKAR CHETAN RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC495 165.2536 RAMA DEVI

171341 RAKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC496 165.2355 ROSHANI DEVI

332829 RAJAT GOYAL RAJENDRA GOYAL MALE EWS497 165.2355 LAXMI DEVI

509028 PUKHRAJ LEGA CHHAGNA RAM MALE OBC498 165.2355 KESHAR DEVI

446974 AJAY BAPERIYA RAMPAL BAPERIYA MALE OBC499 165.2355 KANCHAN DEVI

290287 LEELADHAR MALI RAMLAL MALI MALE OBC500 165.2355 GANPATI DEVI

627774 DEVNARAYAN BHOLI SINGH MALE MBC501 165.2174 PHABULI DEVI

425414 AJAY KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC502 165.2174 KUNDANNA DEVI

189215 GOVIND THORI HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC503 165.2174 CHANANI DEVI

353022 ABHIMANYU SHARMA RAMCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS504 165.1993 MANBHAR DEVI

295635 TANMAY PRAKASH SATYA PRAKASH MALE OBC505 165.1993 YASHODA DEVI

187014 ASHA CHARAN DALPAT SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC506 165.1993 SHASHIPRABHA CHARAN

253459 KAPIL KUMAR VERMA MAHESH KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC507 165.1812 CHANDRA KALA VERMA

399998 REESHI RAJ SAINI DHARAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC508 165.1630 BATTO DEVI

448363 NARPAT PATEL HEMA RAM PATEL MALE OBC509 165.1449 NENU DEVI

360025 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS510 165.1449 MANBHAR DEVI SHARMA

409705 SOBH SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS511 165.1449 SAMAND KANWAR

248145 ISHWAR KUMAR DHAKER GOPAL LAL DHAKER MALE OBC512 165.1449 JAMANA BAI

124590 JITENDRA KUMAR SEWADA SHRIPAL SEWADA MALE OBC513 165.1449 SOHANI DEVI

381919 VIJAY MUNDOTIYA HARI NARAYAN MUNDOTIYA MALE SC514 165.1449 SHANTI DEVI

552971 KHUSHIRAM CHOUDHARY BANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC515 165.1449 SAMODARA DEVI

606399 RAVI SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN516 165.0906 MADHU LATA SHARMA

287670 ARUN KUMAR INDERPAL MALE OBC517 165.0725 RAJBALA

130539 YOGESH TARACHAND MALE OBC518 165.0543 MANOHARI DEVI

470561 KISHOR CHAINA RAM MALE OBC519 164.9457 HATHU DEVI

467649 ARJUN SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS520 164.9275 DEREYAN KANWAR

189861 RANVEER SWARUP KHUM DAN MALE OBC521 164.9275 LEELA KANWAR

467457 CHANDAN SINGH RATHORE CHAIN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS522 164.9275 KAMOD KANWAR

232964 SHIVLAL SHARMA TOLARAM MALE EWS523 164.9275 ANITA DEVI

301815 REETRANJAN KOUR BALRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC524 164.8913 SARVJEET KOUR

602793 ANIKET SUTHAR RAMESH CHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC525 164.8913 YESBHAGWATI DEVI

455952 OM PRAKASH ASU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC526 164.8732 SHANTI DEVI

255877 MALA RAM MANDA SUKH DEVA RAM MANDA MALE OBC527 164.8732 SOHANI DEVI

255055 MAHENDRA ISHRAM BEGA RAM ISHRAM MALE OBC528 164.8732 SURJA DEVI

422135 MONIKA SAINI MANMOHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC529 164.8732 SUSHILA DEVI

465141 PRABHU DAYAL SAHI RAM MALE OBC530 164.8551 MAGI DEVI

537676 HEMENDRA KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST531 164.8551 MEERA DEVI

441278 DAMA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC532 164.8551 PANNI DEVI

414922 ASHUTOSH PRAJAPATI BALCHAND MALE OBC533 164.8551 DEV BAI

511019 HARENDRA HAJARI LAL PARJAPAT MALE OBC534 164.8551 GEETA

454244 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHURA RAM MALE MBC535 164.8551 VIRAN DEVI

438787 BHANWARA RAM DOLA RAM MALE OBC536 164.8370 RADHA DEVI

414263 RAM NARESH NAGAR RAJENDRA KUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC537 164.8370 SHIMALA BAI

625205 RADHA SINGH SOBRAN SINGH FEMALE OBC538 164.8188 KAMLESH

227380 SHRAWAN SUMBRA ASHU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC539 164.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

314608 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV MOOLA RAM YADAV MALE OBC540 164.8007 HANSI DEVI
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424019 KRISHAN KUMAR BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC541 164.8007 SAVITRI SAINI

204232 DIWANK AWASTHI PRAHLAD KUMAR MALE EWS542 164.8007 ARCHANA TIWARI

614348 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC543 164.8007 ANITA DEVI

434526 JAGDISH SHARMA JAI NARAYAN MALE EWS544 164.8007 INDRA

297340 PRADEEP KUMAR SARAN PARMA RAM SARAN MALE OBC545 164.7826 IMARATI

218814 KAMAL CHOUDHARY JIYA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC546 164.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

212756 JAGDISH JAT RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC547 164.7826 SITA DEVI

353002 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY GANESH RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC548 164.7826 MOHAN DEVI

605443 MADAN LAL JAT RAM DAYAL JAT MALE OBC549 164.7826 VIMLA DEVI

362678 HARDIK SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS550 164.7826 RAJNI SHARMA

307485 VIKAS KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC551 164.7645 SANTOSH

191593 DATARAM SAINI BRAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC552 164.7645 AMAR BAI

406300 LOKENDRA SINGH BHATI CHHUG SINGH MALE EWS553 164.7645 ROOP KANWAR

621371 NARPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT NATHU SINGH MALE GEN554 164.7464 MAPHU KANWAR

611325 VIKAS VERMA RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC555 164.7464 RAMRATEE DEVI

394862 MOHIT KUMAR SOUKARIA PURAN MAL SOUKARIA MALE SC556 164.7464 MURLI DEVI

534929 VIKAS GURJAR CHIRANJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC557 164.7464 ANOKHI DEVI

232555 NAND LAL NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC558 164.7464 KESHAR DEVI

464655 MANJU JALWANIYA SUBHASH JALWANIYA FEMALE OBC559 164.7464 RAMKANWARI

504342 RAJENDRA BISHNOI PARAS RAM MALE OBC560 164.7101 JHUMARI DEVI

294403 SAHIL JURASIA VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC561 164.7101 RAVINA

319654 YOGESH KUMAR KUMAWAT ROHITASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC562 164.7101 GEETA DEVI

620686 SONU PRAKASH LEKHA RAM MALE OBC563 164.7101 SHIRONA

419917 KULDEEP KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC564 164.7101 SAMTA DEVI

206145 MANISHA BHAGWAT SINGH FEMALE OBC565 164.6558 GUDDI DEVI

413497 SUNIL MEENA DULI CHAND MALE ST566 164.6377 MURTI BAI

205584 SUMIT CHAUDHARY SURYA PAL SINGH MALE OBC567 164.6196 GAYATRI DEVI

212352 DONPAL SINGH RANAWAT BALWANT SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS568 164.6196 RANJITA KANWAR

461335 GOSAI RAM DAMMA RAM MALE OBC569 164.5833 MANI CHOUDHARY

413887 RAHUL LOVVANSHI PURUSHOTTAM LODHA MALE OBC570 164.5290 RAM KANYA BAI

364584 SOHAN SINGH MALI KALLU LAL MALI MALE OBC571 164.5109 SHANTI DEVI

514004 JITENDRA JAT SUKHA RAM MALE OBC572 164.5109 SANTOSH DEVI

189325 HAKAM SINGH BHOOR SINGH MALE EWS573 164.5109 BABAR KANWAR

367091 PRABHUDAYAL JAT MALIRAM JAT MALE OBC574 164.5109 HANSA DEVI

408147 DAN SINGH MAG SINGH MALE EWS575 164.5109 AGAR KANWAR

336438 DILIP KUMAR SHARMA RAMRAY SHARMA MALE EWS576 164.4746 SITA DEVI

125758 SHEESHRAM YADAV BODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC577 164.4746 BANARSI DEVI

254988 SUNITA KASHIRAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC578 164.4746 SANTOSH DEVI

144881 SURYA PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC579 164.4746 RAMPYARI

621913 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC580 164.4746 GEETA DEVI

202005 LALIT SHARMA MURARI SHARMA MALE EWS581 164.4746 SUMAN SHARMA

463652 MANISH PRAJAPAT KHAKHUMBAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC582 164.4746 SANTOSH DEVI

305781 VIKASH KUMAR RAM CHANDER MALE OBC583 164.4565 SALOCHANA

185143 NIMBA RAM CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC584 164.4565 KOJI DEVI

425966 ANKUR CHOUDHARY NAGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC585 164.4565 VIMLA DEVI

508859 VISHNU KUMAR SHRI KISAN MALE OBC586 164.4565 MANJU

461637 MANISH KISHNA RAM MALE OBC587 164.4565 PAPPU

377856 VIKAS JAKHAR BANWARI LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC588 164.4565 AACHI DEVI

297783 HEMANT KUMAR PUNIA SUNDAR PAL MALE OBC589 164.4565 MANOJ DEVI

452977 MANISH CHOUDHARY RAMDEEN GODARA MALE OBC590 164.4384 GEETA CHOUDHARY

210187 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR CHHOTU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC591 164.4384 SHANTI DEVI

296581 AJAY KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR MALE OBC592 164.4022 SAROJ DEVI

436683 KANA RAM THAKRA RAM MALE OBC593 164.4022 KAMALA DEVI

611890 SACHIN GURJAR RAJENDRA GURJAR MALE MBC594 164.4022 PATASHI DEVI

228575 SUSHIL MANSA RAM MALE OBC595 164.4022 DIVANI DEVI

402094 AJAY NEHRA MOHAN LAL NEHRA MALE OBC596 164.4022 BEERU DEVI

356315 NITESH GADHWAL RAMPHOOL MALI MALE OBC597 164.4022 MAMTA DEVI

494882 MAHESH DHAKAD RAJENDRA DHAKAD MALE OBC598 164.3841 SHYAM BAI

406020 BHOOR DAN LANGIDAN MALE OBC599 164.3841 SHIRIYA

380596 SAPNA KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC600 164.3659 MAYA DEVI
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443348 PEERA RAM PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC601 164.3659 GERON DEVI

447454 RAVINDRA KASANIYA RAMDEV MALE OBC602 164.3659 GENDA DEVI

583401 JAGDISH LAL DANGI KUKA RAM DANGI MALE OBC603 164.3478 YESNATHI BAI

606655 HARCHAND CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC604 164.3478 KAMLA

300473 SOMRAJ DASHARAT MALE OBC605 164.3297 SEEMA DEVI

611654 SANJEEV KUMAR YUDHAVIR YADAV MALE OBC606 164.3297 SUSHILA DEVI

222497 RAM PRATAP SUTHAR BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC607 164.3297 SUNITA DEVI

432291 MANISH OLAN SAHDEV RAM MALE OBC608 164.3297 SITA DEVI

600206 SHALIVAN SINGH JHALA SHOORVEER SINGH MALE GEN609 164.3297 YESJANAK KUNWAR

461859 GOVIND RAM DUNGAR RAM MALE SC610 164.3297 SEETA DEVI

289097 VISHAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC611 164.3297 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

554432 PRAMOD KUMAR DHAKAR PRAKASH CHAND DHAKAR MALE OBC612 164.3116 GAYATRI DEVI

136871 ASHOK KUMAR BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC613 164.3116 JADAV DEVI

181554 GOLU POTTER RAM SWAROOP POTTER MALE OBC614 164.3116 LALITA BAI POTTER

468696 RAMVILASH MALI CHIMNA RAM MALE OBC615 164.3116 DARIYAV DEVI

238885 GUNJAN CHITTORA DINESH CHITTORA FEMALE EWS616 164.2935 ANJU CHITTORA

144202 RAMRAJ JAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC617 164.2935 SURGYAN DEVI

427290 PANKAJ INDRAJ MALE OBC618 164.2572 SHANTI DEVI

223528 SATPAL BALVEER RAM MALE OBC619 164.2391 PUSHPA DEVI

220343 RAMDEV SUTHAR TILOK CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC620 164.2391 JETHI DEVI

207392 VIPIN DHAKAD DINESH CHAND MALE OBC621 164.2391 KAMLESH

574101 ANUBHAV SUHALKA RAJKUMAR SUHALKA MALE OBC622 164.2210 RADHA SUHALKA

252507 CHETANA SAINI MANOJ KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC623 164.2029 NIRMALA DEVI

541748 RASHMI SHARMA RAVIKANT SHARMA FEMALE EWS624 164.1848 DURGA DEVI

249266 KRISHNKANT JADU SAJJAN SINGH JADU MALE OBC625 164.1667 TULSI KANWAR

528363 TANVI SONI KAMAL KANT SONI FEMALE OBC626 164.1486 RANJANA SONI

287331 SURENDRA KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC627 164.1123 RUKMA DEVI

455005 SURENDRA TAK HUKMA RAM MALE OBC628 164.1123 PUSHA DEVI

451646 LAXMAN RAM KANA RAM MALE EWS629 164.0942 SHANTI DEVI

434903 JITENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS630 164.0580 KANKAR KANWAR

605757 PRAVEEN KUMAR MOTIRAM DEWASI MALE MBC631 164.0580 SOHANI DEVI

218254 SUSHIL KUMAR DHAKAR SHAMBHU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC632 164.0399 GOPALI BAI

619766 DARA SINGH LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC633 164.0399 BHANWARI DEVI

301701 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC634 164.0399 INDRA DEVI

447548 JOITA RAM NETHI RAM MALE MBC635 164.0399 TARI DEVI

460770 LADU RAM DOLA RAM MALE OBC636 164.0399 KISHAN DEVI

206006 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY ARUN SINGH MALE OBC637 164.0399 BRIJLATA

375025 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA SIYA RAM MALE EWS638 164.0399 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

212364 ROHIT DHAKAR RAMJAS DHAKAR MALE OBC639 164.0399 KAMLESH DHAKAR

148905 VIPUL BHATI KEVAL RAM BHATI MALE OBC640 164.0399 KAMLA DEVI

442787 VAGA RAM NIMBA RAM MALE OBC641 164.0399 KABU DEVI

299021 VIJAY SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC642 164.0217 KAMLA DEVI

165136 PRADEEP SINGH NARESH SINGH MALE EWS643 164.0217 SAROJ DEVI

461632 DHIRENDRA SINGH CHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC644 164.0036 MAMTA CHOUHAN

183240 NITESH CHAUDHARY DEVRAJ CHAUDHARY MALE OBC645 163.9855 RAJESH CHAUDHARY

294629 ASMAT SUBEG SINGH FEMALE OBC646 163.9855 JAGDEEP KOUR

606950 NARPAT SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC647 163.9855 SAKU DEVI

309731 PARDEEP KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC648 163.9855 INDRA DEVI

358376 DEVESH KUMAR JOSHI MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS649 163.9855 KRISHNA DEVI

617407 AJAY JANGIR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC650 163.9855 MANJU DEVI

620879 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC651 163.9855 BIMLA DEVI

160458 DEEPAK YADAV DHARM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC652 163.9855 KAMLESH YADAV

246466 RATTI RAM REBARI JIVAN LAL REBARI MALE MBC653 163.9855 SUGNA BAI

444385 RAMVILASH PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC654 163.9855 INDRA DEVI

476813 SHANKAR LAL NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC655 163.9855 LALEE DEVI

402030 BANSHI LAL PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC656 163.9674 KANTA DEVI

443420 PRITHVI SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE GEN657 163.9674 SHOBHA DEVI

182285 YASH KELWA LAXMINARAYAN KELWA MALE OBC658 163.9674 SHEELA KELWA

373158 BHANUPRAKASH YADAV RAMSHARAN YADAV MALE OBC659 163.9674 SHRAVANI DEVI

504603 SHIVNARAYAN SAGRAM MALE OBC660 163.9674 KAMALA DEVI
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322544 AJAY KUMAR KAJLA KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC661 163.9674 SUMITRA DEVI

449175 PRAVEEN KHAIRAJ RAM MALE SC662 163.9674 ILAYCHI DEVI

464492 MANISH JANI NARSI RAM MALE OBC663 163.9674 MULI DEVI

266105 ATUL GUPTA SHYAM NATANI MALE EWS664 163.9312 ANITA NATANI

606867 MONIKA RAMNIWAS KARESIYA FEMALE OBC665 163.9130 PISTA DEVI

252874 KOMAL PAWAN KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE EWS666 163.9130 BABITA

321219 SAYAR LAL PRAJAPAT KAMAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC667 163.9130 CHOTI DEVI

553297 RAGHAV KUMAWAT SHRAWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC668 163.9130 MANOTI DEVI

231649 SANDEEP GODARA RAM SWAROOP GODARA MALE OBC669 163.9130 INDRA DEVI

524819 HIMANSHU SAHU ARJUN SAHU MALE OBC670 163.8949 GEETA DEVI

206841 SHUBHANKAR DIGAMBAR SINGH MALE OBC671 163.8949 SUNEETA DEVI

332131 RAJU CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC672 163.8768 SONI DEVI

158686 Anjoom Rashid Khan FEMALE OBC673 163.8587 NOORJAHN

628849 PRAMOD KUMAR VISHAMBAR SINGH MALE EWS674 163.8406 RAM SAKHEE

549866 NARESH KUMAR GOPA RAM MALE SC675 163.8225 SHANTI DEVI

631787 JITENDER YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC676 163.8043 SAROJ DEVI

224401 PRAMOD MISHRA SHIV DUTT MISHRA MALE GEN677 163.7862 MADHURI MISHRA

365374 URMISH YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC678 163.7862 MEVA YADAV

337561 PUSHPENDRA SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC679 163.7862 MANOHARI DEVI

499167 BHAVANI SHANKER SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS680 163.7500 SUREKHA SHARMA

249807 AMIT KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC681 163.7500 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

601374 RAHUL SHARMA MURLI DHAR MALE EWS682 163.6957 KRISHNA DEVI

202973 KULDEEP SINGH RAMVEER MALE OBC683 163.6957 ANEETA DEVI

224022 BHANWAR LAL TETARWAL MANAK RAM TETARWAL MALE OBC684 163.6957 RAMI DEVI

362985 SUNITA JAT JAGDISH JAT FEMALE OBC685 163.6957 GULLI DEVI

305643 NAVDEEP GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC686 163.6775 KRISHANA DEVI

133864 RAJESH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC687 163.6775 PREM DEVI

191649 KHAIMRAJ RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC688 163.6775 SATYAVATI DEVI

527048 ARJUN SINGH DULAWAT MAN SINGH DULAWAT MALE GEN689 163.6413 LILA KUNWAR

194480 ANIL KUMAR NIRBHAY SINGH MALE MBC690 163.6413 SANTA DEVI

293439 GOURAV AVASTHI RAKESH AVASTHI MALE EWS691 163.6232 SOBHA DEVI

435772 RAJENDRA BHANWARIYA TILLA RAM MALE OBC692 163.6232 KAMLA DEVI

466378 RAKESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC693 163.6232 SAMI DEVI

511013 BHERU RAM SINWAR NARSI RAM MALE OBC694 163.6051 KAMLA DEVI

327662 AMIT KUMAR SAINI RUDA RAM SAINI MALE OBC695 163.6051 KAMALI DEVI

558051 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST696 163.6051 SAMPTH DEVI

342606 PURSHOTAM YADAV RAMANAND YADAV MALE OBC697 163.6051 SUMAN YADAV

165553 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS698 163.5688 INDRA DEVI

448025 KAUSHALYA CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH RAM GWALA FEMALE OBC699 163.5688 JIMANA DEVI

288896 SUNIL KUMAR SAHABRAM KUMHAR MALE OBC700 163.5688 KRISHNA DEVI

133123 RAKESH KUMAR DHINWA SHRIRAM DHINWA MALE OBC701 163.5507 KAMLA DEVI

142855 GAURAV PAREEK SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE EWS702 163.5507 RAJBALA PAREEK

514175 MAHENDRA CHARAN GOVIND DAN CHARAN MALE OBC703 163.5507 GEETA DEVI

222338 SURENDRA SANGWA PRAHLADRAM MALE OBC704 163.5507 DHANI DEVI

510559 AJAY PAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC705 163.5507 MANFOOL

407514 MANOHAR KUMAR DURGA RAM MALE OBC706 163.5507 NABA DEVI

295288 MUKESH KUMAR KASWAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC707 163.5507 SAVITRI DEVI

534015 SHIVAM SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS708 163.5507 RADHA DEVI

333030 SURGYAN SINGH JAKHAR RAM JEEVAN JAKHAR MALE OBC709 163.5507 RAMPYARI DEVI

132480 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC710 163.5507 SUNITA DEVI

245121 PANKAJ KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC711 163.5507 MANGI DEVI

558126 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN JAT MALE OBC712 163.5507 MANJU DEVI

551482 VISHVA RAJ ARHA HINGLAJ DAN MALE OBC713 163.5507 SUSHILA KUNWAR

437510 KAMLESH GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC714 163.5326 MANNU DEVI

456220 SURESH KANWARA RAM MALE OBC715 163.5145 DHAPU DEVI

300602 SAHIL KHAN ALIMUDIN BHATI MALE OBC716 163.5145 BALKESH

399694 AKSHAY SAHU MUKESH CHANDRA SAHU MALE OBC717 163.5145 SEEMA DEVI

138565 SATVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS718 163.4964 SNEHLATA KANWAR

334191 SUNIL KUMAR NAMA SANTOSH CHHIPI MALE OBC719 163.4964 SHIMLA

607217 MOHAMMAD RAMJAN SUWA LAL MALE OBC720 163.4964 MUNNI DEVI
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439913 MUKESH KUMAR KESA RAM MALE OBC721 163.4964 RUPA DEVI

430372 VIKRAM SINGH NATHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC722 163.4783 KAMALA DEVI

482816 MARZEENA RANGREJ FARUKH MOHAMMED FEMALE OBC723 163.4783 JAREENA BEGUM

230462 RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT GOPAL RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC724 163.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

253226 MANOJ DUSAD PURKHA RAM DUSAD MALE OBC725 163.4783 SITA DEVI

338903 RAKESH CHOUDHARY GOPI LAL MALE OBC726 163.4783 HANGAAM CHOUDHARY

449169 YOGESH SHARMA MOHAN LAL MALE GEN727 163.4783 JHAMKU DEVI

558715 GANESH SAINI BHAIRU LAL SAINI MALE OBC728 163.4783 KAILASHI DEVI

253987 MUKESH KUMAR PILANIYA SHUBHKARAN PILANIYA MALE OBC729 163.4783 SUNDAR DEVI

303201 RAHUL RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC730 163.4783 SEEMA

568211 SIDDHARTH DARJI KAPIL DARJI MALE OBC731 163.4601 YESASHA DEVI

441810 BHAGWANA RAM GHASI RAM MALE EWS732 163.4601 PREMI

500367 VISHAL JANGID BRIJ MOHAN JANGID MALE OBC733 163.4239 SOHAN BAI JANGID

195019 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS734 163.4239 USHA DEVI

245138 SUNIL MALI BAGDI RAM MALI MALE OBC735 163.4239 SUGNA MALI

259699 SHIVANI JAIN VISHNU KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS736 163.4239 VINITA JAIN

509045 JASSA RAM RAMESHWAR MALE OBC737 163.4058 SITA DEVI

399358 RAKESH KUMAR MUNSHEE RAM MALE OBC738 163.3877 HARITA DEVI

589003 NITESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC739 163.3877 GHISI DEVI

619840 DHANPAT MANDA KISHNARAM MANDA MALE OBC740 163.3877 CHHOTI DEVI

318933 ARJUN LAL BANA RAMESHWAR LAL BANA MALE OBC741 163.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

141227 SURJEET THOLIYA UGAMA RAM MALE OBC742 163.3515 SINGARI DEVI

424075 PRATEEK CHOUDHARY SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC743 163.3333 SAROJ

421994 RITU SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC744 163.3152 MANJU

439546 KAUSHAL SINGH ANIL KISHOR RAV MALE OBC745 163.3152 VIMLA KANWAR

418537 MOHIT DHARMVEER SINGH MALE OBC746 163.2790 RAKESH DEVI

537375 GANESH BAIRAGI JAGDISH BAIRAGI MALE OBC747 163.2790 RAJANTI DEVI

187707 HIRON BHEEYA RAM FEMALE OBC748 163.2790 TUGEE DEVI

283977 SURENDRA KUMAR ROHITASH THALOR MALE OBC749 163.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

390468 ANIL SAINI JAIRAM SAINI MALE OBC750 163.2609 SANTRA DEVI

532950 MONU JAT SITARAM JAT MALE OBC751 163.2609 GEETA DEVI

350877 ANURAG MOHAN SHARMA RAJENDRA MOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN752 163.2065 VIDHYA SHARMA

617268 KRISHNA SWAMI PURN DAS FEMALE OBC753 163.2065 BASANTI DEVI

469215 SIDHARTH SUMER CHAND MALE EWS754 163.2065 DEVIKA

284756 BAWANJEET KOUR SANTOKH SINGH FEMALE OBC755 163.2065 RAJVINDER KOUR

210020 DINESH KUMAR JAT MAHAVEER PRASAD JAT MALE OBC756 163.2065 SITA DEVI JAT

430284 RAMESH KUMAR BHAGEERATH MAL MALE OBC757 163.2065 SHILOCHANA DEVI

458752 MANOHAR DAS VAISHNAV ASHOK DAS MALE OBC758 163.2065 DAMU DEVI

426673 SOURABH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC759 163.2065 SUNITA DEVI

392409 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC760 163.1884 LAXMI DEVI

185105 HETU SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS761 163.1884 CHAGAN KANWAR

233933 HARMANA RAM KANARAM MALE OBC762 163.1884 BHANWARI DEVI

312313 DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC763 163.1884 TEEJA DEVI

433039 VISHANA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC764 163.1884 PAPPI DEVI

313607 ASRAR ALI MOHD SADIK MALE OBC765 163.1703 BHANWARI BANO

484605 ABDUL WARIS ABDUL MAJEED MALE EWS766 163.1522 NAZMA BANO

585141 ABHIMANYU SINGH PANWAR ARJUN SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS767 163.1522 PUSHP LATA PANWAR

465772 ANIL JALA RAM MALE OBC768 163.1522 SOHANI DEVI

504469 MAHENDRA BHADU SHIVKARAN MALE OBC769 163.1522 SANTOSH DEVI

539227 ANKIT NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC770 163.1522 LAAD DEVI

396844 VISHAL JAT RAM CHARAN JAT MALE OBC771 163.1522 MEENA DEVI

292068 DEPENDER LAMBA SUMER SINGH MALE OBC772 163.1341 KAMLESH LAMBA

219374 SHANKER LAL MADAN LAL MALE OBC773 163.1341 AMRI DEVI

316925 VIKRAM YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC774 163.1341 KAMLI DEVI

450377 GANESHA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC775 163.1341 KISTURI DEVI

239468 DEEPAK MEENA RAMSAHAYA MEENA MALE ST776 163.1341 PEMLA BAI

425775 ANJALI ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS777 163.1341 SUMAN DEVI

446459 NARPAT SINGH RAO DHAN SINGH MALE OBC778 163.1159 BABU LATA

227144 DHARMENDRA GODARA RAMKISHAN GODARA MALE OBC779 163.1159 BEBI DEVI

207042 ABHISHEK SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA MALE EWS780 163.1159 MITHLESH SHARMA
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353871 PUSPENDRA SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC781 163.0978 VIDHYA DEVI

121150 DEVENDRA SINGH VINOD SINGH MALE EWS782 163.0797 JUGAL KANWAR

431077 SAHDEV SOLANKI BADALRAM MALE OBC783 163.0797 OMI DEVI

306760 ANIL KUMAR RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS784 163.0616 PARMESHWARI DEVI

146477 VIJAY SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC785 163.0616 GYANA

447086 SUNIL BISHNOI RAJA RAM MALE OBC786 163.0435 SHANTI DEVI

409127 RAVINDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC787 163.0435 MANOHAR KANWAR

321534 SAKSHI KHANDELWAL DWARKA PRASAD KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS788 163.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

479337 DEVESH RAO PURUSHOTTAM RAO MALE OBC789 163.0072 SHARDA DEVI

433630 DHANRAJ GARG MOHAN LAL GARG MALE SC790 162.9891 KAMALA DEVI

382690 PRAKASH SAHU RAMAVATAR SAHU MALE OBC791 162.9710 KANTA SAHU

127726 MANOJ KUMAR JAT RAM KISHAN JAT MALE OBC792 162.9710 LALI JAT

141735 Dinesh Dhidhariya Isara Ram MALE OBC793 162.9710 BARJI DEVI

622169 ARVIND SHARMA GANPAT LAL MALE EWS794 162.9348 KANTA

406320 HIMANSHU PURKHA RAM MALE OBC795 162.8986 SHANTI DEVI

450980 NIRANJAN TAK OM PRAKASH MALE OBC796 162.8986 PAPU DEVI

505574 ASHISH CHOUDHARY PUNAMCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC797 162.8442 SHARDA

334552 SUDHANSHU PAREEK GHANSHYAM CHANDRA PAREEK MALE EWS798 162.8080 NIRMALA DEVI

381505 OMPRAKASH DHAYAL MANGALRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC799 162.8080 RUKAMA DEVI

465557 OM PRAKASH BABU LAL MALE OBC800 162.7899 EXMSHANTI DEVI

443406 MAHENDRA RAMA KISHAN MALE OBC801 162.7899 NAINI DEVI

302646 VIKRAM SINGH BISSU VIJAY SINGH BISSU MALE OBC802 162.7899 KAUSHALYA DEVI

300348 SUDHEER KUMAR INDORIA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS803 162.7899 SANTOSH DEVI

291706 KAMLESH HANSRAJ MALE OBC804 162.7899 SHARDA DEVI

621018 RICHHPAL DODWADIYA RAMAKISHAN MALE OBC805 162.7899 BIMLA DEVI

284798 GARIMA MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC806 162.7899 MANJU

558526 ROHIT KUMAR NARUKA JUGAL KISHOR NARUKA MALE OBC807 162.7899 VINOD DEVI

620776 OMPRAKASH GODARA RAMDEEN GODARA MALE OBC808 162.7899 SHAYARI DEVI

205883 SACHIN KUMAR TULSI RAM MALE EWS809 162.7899 MITHLESH

510256 RAKESH DHAKA POONA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC810 162.7899 KAMLA DEVI

559660 HARI RAM GURJAR RAM KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC811 162.7717 BHOLI DEVI

162388 ANKIT SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE EWS812 162.7717 PREMLATA SHARMA

486100 ROHIT KUMAR RAMNIVAS MALE OBC813 162.7717 RAJKARANTA BAI

322120 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC814 162.7355 PRABHATI DEVI

610068 GARIMA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN815 162.7355 SHASHI BALA SHARMA

324417 ABHIMANYU PRATAP SINGH BIRJU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN816 162.7355 SANTOSH KANWAR

497248 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGID SHYAM SUNDAR JANGID MALE OBC817 162.7355 PUSHPALATA JANGID

341346 SANJAY CHOUDHARY LAXMINARAYAN GHASAL MALE OBC818 162.7355 SUSHILA DEVI

441423 KAMLESH KUMAR VIRMA RAM MALE OBC819 162.7355 BHIKHI DEVI

459500 NARENDRA KUMAR KESA RAM MALE SC820 162.7355 SUJI DEVI

388713 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC821 162.7355 SUNITA DEVI

591933 RAHUL SINGH KRIPAL SINGH MALE GEN822 162.7355 LABHU BAI

228936 BHAGU SINGH LOON SINGH MALE EWS823 162.7355 POOSI KANWAR

559960 MENKA CHOUDHARY TEJPRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC824 162.7355 KOUSHLYA DEVI

224752 RADHESHYAM SOKHAL BABU LAL MALE OBC825 162.7355 BALU DEVI

240677 ANKITA ASOLIYA CHANDRABHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN826 162.7174 SUMITRA KANWAR

617648 SHER SINGH NATHU RAM MALE OBC827 162.7174 KAMLA DEVI

153493 DINESH KUMAR SAINI DOALAT RAM SAINI MALE OBC828 162.7174 CHANDA DEVI

470320 MOHIT SOLANKI PUSHPCHAND SOLANKI MALE OBC829 162.7174 LALITA SOLANKI

290699 ARMAN SHEKH MUSTAK ALI MALE OBC830 162.7174 HASHMAT

186895 RAMESH KUMAR GODARA DANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC831 162.7174 GERON DEVI

406365 SAROOP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC832 162.6993 HUA DEVI

158474 DHEERAJ SAINI RAJESH SAINI MALE OBC833 162.6993 POONAM SAINI

125890 NITIN KUMAR MAHENDRA SAINI MALE OBC834 162.6993 ANUPMA SAINI

409080 ASHOK VISHNOI MANGI LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC835 162.6993 SAMDEE DEVI

322789 VISHNU SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS836 162.6630 LADA DEVI

608350 MAHENDRA JANGID SAMPAT LAL JANGID MALE OBC837 162.6630 MANJULATA

246915 HIMMAT MENARIYA MUKESH KUMAR MENARIYA MALE EWS838 162.6630 SUSHILA DEVI

532976 SONU SINGH CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC839 162.6630 RUKAMANI DEVI

591180 LOKENDRA SINGH RANAWAT KISHAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS840 162.6630 RATAN KUNWAR RANAWAT
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167308 KULDEEP SAIN TUHIRAM SAIN MALE OBC841 162.6630 SHAKUNTLA

397594 SURESH KUSHWAHA PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC842 162.6630 SOMATI DEVI

226298 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA DEVI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS843 162.6449 SHARDA DEVI

217272 TOUSIF AHMAD ANSARI MOHAMMADD SAEED ANSARI MALE OBC844 162.6449 MASARRAT BANO ANSARI

359258 VIKASH KUMAR JAT GOVERDHAN JAT MALE OBC845 162.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

380543 AMIT SHARMA GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS846 162.6449 LALITA DEVI

512888 PURAN DAS BASTI DAS MALE OBC847 162.6449 KALU DEVI

374158 VAIBHAV JAIN KRISHAN MOHAN JAIN MALE GEN848 162.6449 MANJU JAIN

350691 YOGESH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC849 162.6449 KAUSHALYA DEVI

434943 MAHENDRA PEMA RAM MALE OBC850 162.6449 SHOBHA DEVI

452326 RAM KISHOR CHENA RAM MALE OBC851 162.6449 GEETA DEVI

138049 SHUBHAM GODARA BABU LAL MALE OBC852 162.6449 PATU DEVI

318650 SANJAY JAT SHYORAM JAT MALE OBC853 162.6268 MANOHARI DEVI

303340 SUBHASH KUMAR BHIDASRA HANS RAJ MALE OBC854 162.6268 SULOCHANA DEVI

418454 MANISHA BABULAL FEMALE OBC855 162.6268 SAJANA DEVI

565516 AVINASH KUMAR PALIWAL BADRI PRASAD PALIWAL MALE GEN856 162.6087 SEETA DEVI

363027 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS857 162.5906 PREM DEVI SHARMA

218566 DEVENDR PRATAP RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC858 162.5725 LAXMI DEVI

196225 GOVIND SINGH KUSHAL PAL SINGH MALE OBC859 162.5725 PREMLATA

137299 NITESH KANWAR BHAGAWAN SINGH FEMALE EWS860 162.5543 KAILASH KANWAR

310371 YASH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC861 162.5543 SANTOSH

498540 SURENDRA KUSHWAHA NAND KISHORE KUSHWAHA MALE OBC862 162.5362 LILESH KUSHWAHA

610039 MANOJ BASNIWAL SURESH BASNIWAL MALE OBC863 162.5362 BIRMA DEVI

568098 DINESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS864 162.5181 PUSHPA DEVI

188558 ASALAM KHAN AKRAM KHAN MALE OBC865 162.5000 KURSED BANO

283822 DEEPAK SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC866 162.5000 SUSHILA DEVI

284066 VINEET NOKHWAL MADANLAL NOKHWAL MALE OBC867 162.5000 RAMESH KUMARI

197203 SHYAM SUNDAR BHIKAM SINGH MALE OBC868 162.4638 MUNNI DEVI

509624 KOMAL JAJRA JEEVAN RAM JAJRA FEMALE OBC869 162.4457 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY

444738 SHYAM BHAMBU LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC870 162.4457 MEERA DEVI

352050 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC871 162.4457 BARJI DEVI

512330 KALPANA CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC872 162.4457 PARMA DEVI

441314 SURESH SARAN NEMA RAM MALE OBC873 162.4457 BAU DEVI

524056 RAMESH JAT LAKSHMI LAL MALE OBC874 162.4275 INDRA DEVI

375525 MAHIPAL SINGH KHANGAROT DASRATH SINGH MALE EWS875 162.4275 KIRAN KANWAR

347561 AGAM CHOUDHARY DEVKARAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC876 162.4275 KELEE DEVI

148450 SANJAY YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC877 162.3913 KRISHNA DEVI

227867 VIKARAM DEVI LAL GODARA MALE OBC878 162.3732 BHANWARI DEVI

126684 PAWAN KUMAR RADHESHYAM JANGIR MALE OBC879 162.3732 PARMESHWARI DEVI

616002 ASHISH YADAV GIRIRAJ YADAV MALE OBC880 162.3732 URMILA YADAV

225438 MOHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT CHAIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN881 162.3732 URMILA KANWAR SHEKHAWAT

373259 SATYAM PAL JADAUN RAJESH PAL JADAUN MALE EWS882 162.3732 VANDNA JADAUN

164774 IMRAN KHAN MAZEED KHAN MALE OBC883 162.3732 SARITA

463705 LAXMAN RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC884 162.3732 CHUKI DEVI

620153 MONIKA KANWAR PRADEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC885 162.3732 BHAGWATI KANWAR

158454 RAVI PRAKASH VISHNU DUTT MALE OBC886 162.3551 NARESH DEVI

308037 HUSAIN YASIN KHAN MALE OBC887 162.3551 JAITUNA BANO

555390 SHIVENDRA SINGH KAVIYA BHANWAR SINGH KAVIYA MALE OBC888 162.3551 MANJU LATA KANWAR

506157 BHARAT KARAN GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC889 162.3551 NATHI DEVI

341391 PANKAJ PHALAWADIYA LALA RAM MALE SC890 162.3370 DALI DEVI

128862 SAURABH NEHRA RAMCHANDRA SINGH NEHRA MALE OBC891 162.3370 SUSHILA DEVI

231652 PREM SINGH BHATI KESHARI SINGH BHATI MALE EWS892 162.3188 SANTOSH KANWAR BHATI

529004 SUNIL PRAJAPAT GANESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC893 162.3188 SHANTI DEVI

190107 CHETAN UPADHYAY YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS894 162.3188 NEETU SHARMA

227630 ARPIT DHAYAL KRISHAN CHANDRA DHAYAL MALE OBC895 162.3188 RAJKALA DEVI

360556 MONU JANGID RAJU JANGID MALE OBC896 162.3188 SUMITRA DEVI

280650 AJMER SINGH GURMEET SINGH MALE OBC897 162.3188 SAMARJEET KAUR

561256 MINAKSHI CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC898 162.3188 ASHA DEVI

279056 HET RAM HAR LAL MALE OBC899 162.3007 RAMESHWARI DEVI

578036 MOHIT KUMAR PATIDAR MUKESH KUMAR PATIDAR MALE OBC900 162.3007 YESSUSHILA DEVI
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327794 ANKIT PAREEK JAGDISH PRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS901 162.3007 SANTOSH PAREEK

454406 RAJENDRA KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC902 162.3007 SHANTI DEVI

458998 GOVIND RAM KEVAL RAM MALE OBC903 162.3007 GANGA DEVI

627920 RAJ RAJESHWAR SINGH PANNA SINGH MALE OBC904 162.3007 ANUSUIYA

233297 JITENDRA UPADHYAY ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS905 162.3007 BASANTI DEVI

408243 SWAROOP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC906 162.3007 PUSHPA

382655 KRISHNAKANT SAIN BHANWAR LAL SAIN MALE OBC907 162.3007 SANTOSH SAIN

604278 HIMANSHU MENARIA DINESH MENARIA MALE EWS908 162.3007 YESJASWANT MENARIA

172705 KHAGENDRA SINGH JAGDISH PRASAD MALE GEN909 162.2826 MANJU DEVI

463203 OMPRAKASH SENWAR MUNNARAM SENWAR MALE OBC910 162.2645 KESHI DEVI

309749 LALCHAND VERMA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC911 162.2645 CHAMPA

448401 PURAN RAM RAVLA RAM MALE OBC912 162.2464 KALI DEVI

362450 JITENDRA SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC913 162.2464 BHAGVATI DEVI

166629 PRAKASH GURJAR MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC914 162.2464 GUDDI DEVI

491025 PUSHPENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN915 162.2464 INDRA KANWAR

170217 SHYAM SUNDAR SHIV LAL MALE OBC916 162.2283 SOHAN DEI

406577 PRIYANKA BHATI BHOOR SINGH BHATI FEMALE GEN917 162.2283 TEJ KANWAR

453183 DHARMENDRA SUTHAR MANOHAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC918 162.2283 BHAGWATI DEVI

361406 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAIN MUSADDILAL SAIN MALE OBC919 162.2283 SANTOSH SAIN

300743 ROUNAK SHARMA SANVARMAL SHARMA MALE EWS920 162.2283 KOUSHALYA DEVI

438257 PAWAN PATEL MOOLA RAM MALE OBC921 162.2283 GEETA DEVI

364556 MOHAN LAL PALSANIA HARDEV PALSANIA MALE OBC922 162.2101 BARPHI DEVI

294191 PRADEEP KUMAR THAKAN MOHAN RAM THAKAN MALE OBC923 162.2101 SAVITRI DEVI

408421 AWAD RAM TULSA RAM MALE OBC924 162.2101 KAMLA DEVI

612865 MONU SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS925 162.1920 ARCHANA DEVI

311399 YOGESH KUMAR DEVILAL MALE OBC926 162.1920 VAD WANTI

347034 VIKAS YADAV SULTAN RAM YADAV MALE OBC927 162.1920 SAJANI YADAV

505655 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT DEVA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC928 162.1920 SITA DEVI

454696 SURESH GODARA JAVANTA RAM MALE OBC929 162.1920 BHANVARI DEVI

449166 ASHOK SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC930 162.1739 ANOPI

348031 KAPIL KAUSHIK BRIHMA NAND SHARMA MALE EWS931 162.1739 SIMA SHARMA

414965 SATISH PATIDAR GHISA LAL MALE OBC932 162.1739 SAJAN BAI

320714 KAUSHLENDRA SINGH YOGI BACHCHU SINGH YOGI MALE OBC933 162.1739 LEELA YOGI

445084 MUKESH KUMAR MAFA RAM MALE OBC934 162.1739 CHHAGANI DEVI

385728 TANUJ SINGH SHIV KUMAR MALE EWS935 162.1558 REKHA DEVI

349265 KRISHANKANT SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS936 162.1558 GUDDI DEVI

415391 TILAK RAJ GURJAR GANGA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC937 162.1558 KAILASH BAI GURJAR

217203 JAI SINGH RAGHUVANSHI MITTHAN SINGH RAGHUVANSHI MALE EWS938 162.1558 NIRMLA RAGHUVANSHI

628133 ABHISHEK AVASTHI AKHILESH AVASTHI MALE EWS939 162.1558 GAYATRI SHARMA

435828 RAKESH BAGRA RAM MALE OBC940 162.1558 SOHANI DEVI

208278 VISHAKHA SEN NORAT MAL SEN FEMALE OBC941 162.1196 SHIMLA SEN

167674 KOMAL MITTAL SATISH CHAND MITTAL FEMALE EWS942 162.0833 LAXMI DEVI

225587 BAJRANG BHUNWAL HADMAN BHUNWAL MALE OBC943 162.0833 GEETA DEVI

426162 ANJALI JANGIR BALJEET JANGIR FEMALE OBC944 162.0833 POONAM DEVI

300871 MUKESH KUMAR HEERA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC945 162.0652 SUMITRA DEVI

121794 RAVINDRA SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN946 162.0290 SUNITA DEVI

232933 MAHAVEER KUMAWAT TULSI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC947 162.0290 SHANTI DEVI

234068 OM PRAKASH MANI RAM MALE OBC948 162.0290 MANJU DEVI

448015 RAVI HUDDA TRILOK RAM HUDDA MALE OBC949 162.0290 BAU DEVI

290653 SIKANDER PAL VERMA SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC950 162.0109 MUNNI DEVI

249204 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR HEMRAJ DHAKAR MALE OBC951 162.0109 NARBADA BAI

617568 LOKESH GODARA MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC952 162.0109 VIMLA DEVI

571815 KIRTISH MEHTA JITENDRA MEHTA MALE GEN953 161.9746 YESBHAWANA MEHTA

432857 SHOBHIT MAHESHWARI SHIV PRAKASH MALE EWS954 161.9565 SANJU DEVI

314914 AKSHAY KARSAULIYA SURESH CHAND KARSAULIYA MALE SC955 161.9565 BARPHEE DEVI

409920 PREM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY THAKRA RAM MALE OBC956 161.9565 SOPU DEVI

443470 Papu Ram Bhagwana Ram MALE OBC957 161.9565 MEERA

249466 ABHISHEK SWAMI KANHAIYA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC958 161.9565 SARSWATI DEVI

452633 SHAHA KUMARI LOK SINGH FEMALE OBC959 161.9565 CHANDRA DEVI

478334 PRADEEP KUMAR SEN MADAN LAL SEN MALE OBC960 161.9565 PREM LATA
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138124 SHUBHAM YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC961 161.9565 ANJU BALA YADAV

517092 MANISH DURGA RAM MALE OBC962 161.9565 RAMESHWARI

486750 PRAHLAD GURJAR PUSARAM GURJAR MALE MBC963 161.9565    CHHOTI BAI

516765 PHOOLA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC964 161.9384 JATNO DEVI

434834 DEEPAK KUMAWAT HANUMANA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC965 161.9384 PUSHPA DEVI

617248 JHABAR MAL ASHU RAM MALE OBC966 161.9384 SITA DEVI

486626 DILKHUSH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST967 161.9384 DHOLI BAI

390733 PRIYA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN968 161.9384 JAI SHREE SHARMA

380235 SHUBHAM NITHARWAL NARENDRA NITHARWAL MALE OBC969 161.9384 HARKANYA DEVI

207257 TANU KUMARI SAMAY SINGH FEMALE OBC970 161.9384 LDCPMANJU

412638 RAHUL KUMAR DHAKER JAGDISH CHAND DHAKER MALE OBC971 161.9022 MANJU DHAKER

331922 KAVITA JANGID SURESH CHAND JANGID FEMALE OBC972 161.9022 SAVITRI JANGID

425143 KAILASH CHANDRA HARI RAM MALE OBC973 161.9022 DURGA DEVI

452654 PAVAN SHARMA JAGDISH PARSAD MALE EWS974 161.9022 KOSHALIYA DEVI

230623 MANOJ KUMAR OJHA MOOLCHAND OJHA MALE EWS975 161.9022 GODAVARI DEVI

468372 HARENDRA KHOJA RAMPAL KHOJA MALE OBC976 161.9022 SAROJ

621833 DHARMENDRA JAT CHENA RAM MALE OBC977 161.9022 SHARDA DEVI

630983 KAMAL KANT SHRINIWAS MALE GEN978 161.8841 VEENA DEVI GUPTA

215128 MUKESH KUMAR JAT RANJEET LAL MALE OBC979 161.8841 BHANWARI DEVI

323725 RENU MEHARAVADIYA GOPAL LAL MEHARAVADIYA FEMALE OBC980 161.8841 CHANDRA KANTA DEVI

137667 HEMANT KUMAR JANGIR MAHENDRA KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC981 161.8841 PARVATI DEVI

506289 MEENU GULLA RAM FEMALE OBC982 161.8841 MANOHARI DEVI

466846 NARESH KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC983 161.8841 MOHANI DEVI

434925 RAKESH MULEWA JAI RAM MULEWA MALE OBC984 161.8659 GEETA DEVI

383340 ANIL KUMAR SARAN GOVIND RAM MALE OBC985 161.8659 JANKI DEVI

225349 HARENDRA BHADU GOPAL RAM BHADU MALE OBC986 161.8659 SAROJ BHADU

401574 ASHISH JANGIR ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC987 161.8478 GYANWATI DEVI

300516 SAMIKSHA SHEKHAWAT HAMEER SINGH FEMALE EWS988 161.8478 SHUSHMA

589192 BHAVESH SOLANKI MOTI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC989 161.8478 GANGA SOLANKI

335317 SONU KUMAR SAINI ARJUN LAL SAINI MALE OBC990 161.8297 RAJI DEVI

373284 AMIT BASWAL SUSHEEL BASWAL MALE SC991 161.8297 SUNITA DEVI

308814 PRASHANT POONIA PREM POONIA MALE OBC992 161.8297 SUNITA POONIA

367721 NAVEEN DHAKA RAJENDAR DHAKA MALE OBC993 161.8297 SUBHITA DEVI

312337 KULDEEP SINGH NARUKA KAILASH SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS994 161.8297 ASHA DEVI

506671 MANI RAM NAGA LACHHI RAM NAGA MALE OBC995 161.8297 JETHI DEVI

122633 MANSOOR KHAN MUINUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC996 161.8297 KISMAT BANO

303301 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC997 161.8116 MANJU

417256 RAMBABU DANGI KANHAIYA LAL DANGI MALE OBC998 161.8116 SUNDAR BAI

484547 MANISH DHAKAR RADHESHYAM DHAKAR MALE OBC999 161.8116 DURGA BAI

482835 ANKUSH KUMAR RATHOR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC1000 161.8116 CHANDRAKALA RATHOR

237794 KESHAV AVASTHI SARWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN1001 161.8116 ARCHANA SHARMA

385229 ROHAN POONIA RAMLAL POONIA MALE OBC1002 161.8116 MURLI DEVI

396870 ARYA BHARDWAJ SANTOSH SHARMA MALE EWS1003 161.8116 SHEELA BHARDWAJ

204299 UJJVAL MODI ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE GEN1004 161.8116 CHETANA AGRAWAL

526760 ROHIT KUMAR PALIWAL PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE GEN1005 161.8116 GAYATRI DEVI

468243 RAMESH KUMAR ANANDA RAM MALE OBC1006 161.7935 SHARDA

243810 BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT HOKAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1007 161.7935 KOYALI DEVI

303042 SUSHIL BHADU VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC1008 161.7935 SUMITRA DEVI

476640 ASHISH BADANIYA BASANTI LAL BADANIYA MALE OBC1009 161.7572 ANOKH BAI

185365 GOVIND CHOUDHARY UMA RAM MALE OBC1010 161.7572 ANTRI DEVI

355034 VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC1011 161.7572 SHANTI DEVI

539033 FATEH SINGH KHARWAL KAMLESH KHARWAL MALE OBC1012 161.7572 UGANTI DEVI

486837 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC1013 161.7391 SONI DEVI

409662 SHAHARUKH KHAN MOHAMMD KHAN MALE OBC1014 161.7391 SHABNAM

134322 KULDEEP LEEL SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC1015 161.7210 BHAGAWATI

211505 ARPIT OJHA RAJESH OJHA MALE EWS1016 161.7210 KAVITA SHARMA

317736 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY BIRDARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1017 161.7210 AIJAN  DEVI

141699 RAKESH JAT SAWAR LAL MALE OBC1018 161.6848 GEETA DEVI

256017 AMAN HANUMAN SAHAY KUMHAR MALE GEN1019 161.6848 LDCPGEETA

434288 PRADEEP SOMARWAL SAMPATRAM MALE OBC1020 161.6848 SUMITRA DEVI
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339900 RAMAWATAR SAINI HARI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC1021 161.6667 KOUSHALYA DEVI

397857 RAJSINGH RAJPOOT GANGASINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS1022 161.6667 MANBHAR DEVI

184884 MOHAMMAD SHAHID RAFIQUE AHMAD MALE OBC1023 161.6486 RUKHSANA BEGUM

213709 ASHOK PRAJAPATI SURYA KANT PRAJAPATI MALE OBC1024 161.6304 GUMAN DEVI PRAJAPATI

475941 KULDEEP DHAKAD AMRAT LAL MALE OBC1025 161.6123 KAMLESH BAI

336773 SONU KUMAR SHARMA UDAY VESHNAV MALE OBC1026 161.5942 SUSHEELA DEVI

505585 SUSHEEL DHOLIYA HARSUKH RAM DHOLIYA MALE OBC1027 161.5942 SHARDA DEVI

239582 LOKESH KUMAR RAIKA SHAMBHU LAL RAIKA MALE MBC1028 161.5942 KANCHAN BAI

443741 RAKESH HIMMTA RAM MALE OBC1029 161.5942 RUPA DEVI

141153 MUKESH FARDOLIYA GANPAT RAM FARDOLIYA MALE OBC1030 161.5580 KAMLA DEVI

269282 JYOTI RAJPUT JAGMOHAN SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE OBC1031 161.5580 PHOOL VATI

134660 VIJAY KUMAR FOGAWAT HARLAL SINGH FOGAWAT MALE OBC1032 161.5399 SOHANI DEVI

623534 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MURTAJA ALI MALE OBC1033 161.5399 FARIDA BANO

122690 PUSHPANK PUROHIT NARENDRA PUROHIT MALE GEN1034 161.5399 SANTOSH PUROHIT

466067 DEEPENDRA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1035 161.5399 SAMPAT KANWAR

378401 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAM PHOOL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1036 161.5399 GYARSI DEVI

373709 ANIL KUMAR BUDH RAM MALE MBC1037 161.5399 SUMITRA DEVI

298951 RAMRATAN NAI MEGHA RAM NAI MALE OBC1038 161.5399 JAYANA DEVI

371360 RAJKUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC1039 161.5399 RAMBETI DEVI

414882 SHOAIB MANSURI SHAHJAD MANSURI MALE OBC1040 161.5399 RUKSANA BEE

226186 MAGHVENDRA SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE EWS1041 161.5399 CHELU KANWAR

331682 VIKAS NAGA RICHHPAL NAGA MALE OBC1042 161.5399 MANJU DEVI

407293 PUNAM SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS1043 161.5217 KAMALA DEVI

498101 JITENDRA SAHU CHHITAR LAL SAHU MALE OBC1044 161.5217 RAM BHAROSI BAI

478607 GAURAV GUPTA VRINDAVAN GUPTA MALE EWS1045 161.5217 PREM MATHURIA

306907 RAJESH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC1046 161.5217 SAKILA DEVI

552923 NEHA CHOUDHARY BANNA LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC1047 161.5217 SAJANA DEVI

618269 POOJA CHAUDHARY ASU RAM FEMALE OBC1048 161.5036 KAMLA DEVI

397452 AVINASH YOGI BHANGWAN SHAYA YOGI MALE OBC1049 161.4855 LALI DEVI

223472 DILRAJ SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS1050 161.4855 SAYAR KANWAR

195671 SHIVANI SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS1051 161.4855 SHASHI SHARMA

600535 RAVINDRA SINGH CHOUHAN KISHOR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1052 161.4855 YESSABU KUNWAR

535312 RANGLAL RAIGAR SHIVDYAL RAIGAR MALE SC1053 161.4855 MEERA DEVI

232091 MONIKA PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC1054 161.4855 INDU DEVI

141033 SURESH KUMAR SWAMI BHAIRU RAM SWAMI MALE OBC1055 161.4674 GEETA DEVI

185028 HANUMAN PRASAD KISHNA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC1056 161.4674 DHAPU DEVI

371309 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC1057 161.4674 JAMNA DEVI

349544 GIRISH KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC1058 161.4674 KAMPOORI DEVI

367975 KRISHAN KUMAR JAT LALLU RAM JAT MALE OBC1059 161.4674 NANA DEVI

384609 POOJA SAINI SHYAM LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC1060 161.4674 MAINA DEVI

579485 NAVIN RAJPUROHIT BHARAT KUMAR MALE GEN1061 161.4674 CHANDRIKA DEVI

534119 PAWAN GUPTA OM PRAKASH MATHURIA MALE GEN1062 161.4674 GIRIJA MATHURIA

279969 SAJID LIYAKAT MALE OBC1063 161.4674 MADINA

554217 SHOAIB KHAN ABDUL LATIF MALE OBC1064 161.4674 PARVEEN BANO

227316 VISHNU KHICHER SHIRAM KHICHER MALE OBC1065 161.4674 SHARDA DEVI

230465 RAM NIWAS KOJA RAM MALE OBC1066 161.4674 DHAPU DEVI

233978 VIKRAM BISHNOI PREM SUKH BISHNOI MALE OBC1067 161.4674 SUMAN DEVI

357610 MOHIT KUMAR PAREEK SATISH CHANDRA PAREEK MALE EWS1068 161.4674 ASHA DEVI

459546 ARVIND SINGH RAJPUROHIT ROOP SINGH MALE EWS1069 161.4674 LEELA

535096 MOHD SALIM SARFUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC1070 161.4674 JULIFAN BANO

510070 MAHENDRA BERA RAMNARAYAN BERA MALE OBC1071 161.4493 PARMA DEVI

534490 NIRBHAY SINGH RAJAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN1072 161.4493 SANTOSH KANWAR

489001 RAVINDRA SATENDRA MALE EWS1073 161.4493 ASHA KANWAR

551429 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC1074 161.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

621569 ARYAN SAIN ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC1075 161.4493 SARITA DEVI

360425 SUMIT SURAJBHAN MALE OBC1076 161.4312 RAJBALA KANWAR

631795 ANKIT KUMAR SADHU RAM MALE SC1077 161.4312 BABLI DEVI

432794 HARMAN KALWANIYAN CHENA RAM MALE OBC1078 161.4130 BAJU DEVI

608356 SHAILENDRA SOMARWAL KARMA RAM SOMARWAL MALE OBC1079 161.4130 SUPYARI DEVI

496519 VINITA SAHU SHIV PRAKASH SAHU FEMALE OBC1080 161.4130 MAINA SAHU
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205369 SONIYA KEDAR NATH SHARMA FEMALE EWS1081 161.4130 INDRA DEVI

283579 MADAN GOPAL SAGARMAL MALE EWS1082 161.4130 VIMLA DEVI

121271 CHHITAR MAL JAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC1083 161.3949 JHIMARI DEVI

215417 DEVENDRA SINGH RANAWAT KAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN1084 161.3949 FUL KANWAR

135429 RAJENDRA KUMAR NITHARWAL HARLAL SINGH NITHARWAL MALE OBC1085 161.3949 SONI DEVI

409757 MAHAVEER PRASAD LAKHA RAM CHOUDHARI MALE OBC1086 161.3949 CHENI DEVI

144846 SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE NATHU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1087 161.3949 GOVIND KANWAR

397611 BHAWANI SINGH RAJPUT SUSHIL KUMAR RAJPUT MALE EWS1088 161.3949 MANGEJ KANWAR

409609 GULABA RAM LILA RAM MALE OBC1089 161.3949 LEELA DEVI

299118 KARAN CHOUDHARY KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC1090 161.3949 MANJU BALA

316307 NITEESH KUMAR MEENA KIROREE LAL MEENA MALE ST1091 161.3949 HEMLATA

133629 ANUJ FOGAWAT SHIV PRASAD FOGAWAT MALE OBC1092 161.3949 BHAGWATI DEVI

450848 ROHIT KUMAR RAMESH BISHNOI MALE OBC1093 161.3949 PARAVATI DEVI

374791 MOHIT KUMAR DILEEP SINGH MALE EWS1094 161.3949 RAJKUMARI

153263 PARVEEN KUMAR HARCHAND MALE SC1095 161.3949 BEENA

191155 AJEET SINGH RAMSAHAY MALE OBC1096 161.3949 VIDYA

629208 ROHIT SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1097 161.3768 RAJESH

133644 SHAKARUDEEN KATHAT MANGAL KATHAT MALE OBC1098 161.3768 FULWATI KATHAT

448568 MAHENDRA HUDDA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC1099 161.3768 SABU DEVI

144385 MAHESH KUMAR BAJIYA CHHITAR MAL BAJIYA MALE OBC1100 161.3768 MANJU DEVI

252144 VISHNU CHOUDHARY SUKHA RAM MALE OBC1101 161.3768 BASANTI DEVI

525175 MAYANK PALIWAL MUKESH PALIWAL MALE EWS1102 161.3768 UMA PALIWAL

492070 VISHAL  MEENA BRIJMOHAN MEENA MALE ST1103 161.3587 SUMITRA BAI

233085 SHARVAN SIDH RAM PRATAP SIDH MALE OBC1104 161.3406 MEMA DEVI

386379 CHANDRA PRAKASH NEHRA RANVEER JAT MALE OBC1105 161.3406 PREM DEVI

214109 SHOBHA CHOUDHARY GOKUL RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC1106 161.3406 BHANWARI DEVI

159166 DEV PRAKASH YADAV SUMER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC1107 161.3406 RAJESH YADAV

257308 RITU KUMARI SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC1108 161.3406 VIJAYA SAINI

214155 GHANSHYAM GADRI MOHAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC1109 161.3406 PYARI DEVI

433805 AMIT PARIHAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC1110 161.3406 SANTU DEVI

372221 ANKIT KUMAR NUNIA BHARAT LAL NUNIA MALE OBC1111 161.3406 ANITA DEVI

228856 CHHAILU SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN1112 161.3406 PAPPU KANWAR

429444 YOGESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC1113 161.3225 VINOD DEVI

308795 ANAND SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE GEN1114 161.3225 ICHARAJ KANWAR

446992 TEJ SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS1115 161.3043 CHHAILA DEVI

122209 HARSH KUMAR VIJAY SATYA NARAYAN VIJAY MALE EWS1116 161.3043 RANJANA DEVI

460772 JASA RAM HEERA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1117 161.3043 MOOLI DEVI

279392 RAKESH CHANAN MAL MALE SC1118 161.3043 DARSHNA

359613 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE GEN1119 161.2862 SHARDA SHARMA

179859 MOHIT NAMDEV DWARKA PRASAD MALE OBC1120 161.2862 MAMTA NAMDEV

266220 ISHA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS1121 161.2862 ANJU SHARMA

140526 RAJENDRA PRASAD BAGARIA NARASA RAM BAGARIA MALE OBC1122 161.2681 PREM DEVI

424661 DESHBANDHU SAINI MANOJ KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC1123 161.2681 SAKUNTLA DEVI

332599 PRADEEP SINGH JAGAWAT KAILASH DAN MALE OBC1124 161.2319 SUPYAR KANWAR

453303 RAMESH KUMAR TIKAM CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1125 161.2319 SHANTI DEVI

298462 MANISH KUMAR DULI CHAND MALE OBC1126 161.2138 AMRITA BIJARNIA

229309 JAI PRAKASH SHARMA SHIV BHAGWAN SHARMA MALE EWS1127 161.1957 HEERA SHARMA

135246 MAHESH KUMAR MISHRA HARI PRASAD MISHRA MALE EWS1128 161.1957 KOUSALYA DEVI

395723 HARIOM SAINI ROOP SINGH SAINI MALE OBC1129 161.1957 SOMO DEVI

243527 SATISH KUMAR RAO SHYAM LAL RAO MALE SC1130 161.1957 NARAYANI DEVI

300258 SANTOSH HARLAL FEMALE OBC1131 161.1957 SAROJ

615267 SATISH KUMAR YADAV SHIVLAL  YADAV MALE OBC1132 161.1775 TEEJA DEVI

411318 DRASHTI MOOLCHANDANI AMIT MOOLCHANDANI FEMALE EWS1133 161.1775 NEETU MOOLCHANDANI

419332 Prashant Kumar Vaishnav NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC1134 161.1594 URMILA VAISHNAV

340508 RAKESH SUNDA JAI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1135 161.1594 GAURI DEVI

446945 SAURABH KHOJA SHREE RAM KHOJA MALE OBC1136 161.1413 CHANDA DEVI

282422 MANOHAR SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE EWS1137 161.1413 MANJU KANWAR

513776 SHRAWAN KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC1138 161.1413 BHANWARI DEVI

388422 KOMAL SAINI ROOPNARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC1139 161.1413 KAMLA DEVI

256603 VIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS1140 161.1232 SHAKUNTLA DEVI
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537219 MUNESH KUMAR MALI KAMAL MALI MALE OBC1141 161.1232 RUMALI DEVI

438392 RAM BHAROSH HEMA RAM MALE OBC1142 161.1232 MOHANI DEVI

316769 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA GHAN SHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN1143 161.1232 URMILA DEVI SHARMA

554463 LADU LAL REBARI MOTI LAL REBARI MALE MBC1144 161.1232 GEETA DEVI REBARI

606646 RAVINDRA LORA PANCHA RAM MALE OBC1145 161.1232 VIMLA DEVI

298250 YOGESH KUMAR RADHE SHYAM SONI MALE OBC1146 161.1232 BIMLA DEVI

355965 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN1147 161.1232 KAMOD KANWAR

401621 MANISA CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC1148 161.1232 LALITA CHOUDHARY

360113 RAMESH KUMAR JYANI LALA RAM JYANI MALE OBC1149 161.1232 BARJI DEVI

609113 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC1150 161.1232 KAMLA DEVI

259140 SACHIN ATOLIYA JAYANTI PRASAD MALE EWS1151 161.1232 SEEMA DEVI

492772 ASHISH SAINI MEETHA LAL SAINI MALE OBC1152 161.1232 GEETA DEVI

445556 DWARKA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE OBC1153 161.1232 HARKHOO DEVI

345989 ARCHANA PRAJAPAT RAMDYAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC1154 161.1051 REKHA PRAJAPAT

447496 MUKESH MUNNA RAM MALE OBC1155 161.1051 SHARDA DEVI

230920 Moolaram Kukna Gyanaram MALE OBC1156 161.1051 DHANNI DEVI

446140 DEVILAL SUKHA RAM MALE OBC1157 161.0688 MANGU DEVI

443570 SAWAI LAL KHETA RAM MALE OBC1158 161.0688 LEELA DEVI

231376 GOVIND RAM MADAN LAL MALE OBC1159 161.0688 KHETI DEVI

152619 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPATI RADHESHYAM  PRAJAPATI MALE OBC1160 161.0688 GILLO DEVI

150081 RAVINDRA VISHNOI BIRBAL RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC1161 161.0688 BHANWARI DEVI

187412 GANPAT LAL JAKHAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC1162 161.0688 CHUNEE DEVI

454540 MAHENDRA SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC1163 161.0688 GOMATI DEVI

308597 RAHUL NAIN SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC1164 161.0688 NIRMALA DEVI

211648 AMBIKA BAGARHATTA SANJAY BAGARHATTA FEMALE GEN1165 161.0507 LALITA KATARE

259109 MANVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN AJAY SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN1166 161.0507 KAMLESH CHAUHAN

231419 SHIVRAM BISHNOI PREMSUKH BISHNOI MALE OBC1167 161.0507 RUPA DEVI

379615 PRADEEP SINGH PAWAN SINGH MALE OBC1168 161.0507 KAMLA KANWAR

462727 SUNIL DUKIYA NEMA RAM DUKIYA MALE OBC1169 161.0507 CHUKA DEVI

434972 GAUTAM PRAJAPAT SOMA RAM MALE OBC1170 161.0507 SUBTI DEVI

441481 DINESH KUMAR CHANANA RAM MALE OBC1171 161.0507 GEETA DEVI

406891 KHUSHVEER GIRDHARI DAN MALE OBC1172 161.0507 RUKHAMA

442959 RAMESH DANA RAM MALE OBC1173 161.0326 SHANTI DEVI

437243 KAILASH CHANDRA BABU LAL MALE GEN1174 161.0145 LAXMI DEVI

348102 VIJAY CHOUHAN JUGAL KISHORE CHOUHAN MALE OBC1175 161.0145 MANJU DEVI

370366 SOHAN YADAV LAXMAN YADAV MALE OBC1176 161.0145 GULAB DEVI

367589 REKHA KUMAWAT NANURAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC1177 161.0145 LACHHMA DEVI

297305 VIJAY KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE OBC1178 160.9964 RUKMANI DEVI

307672 JIMMY LAL CHAND MALE SC1179 160.9964 SAMPAT RANI

441590 SOMENDRA GEHLOT PREM SINGH MALE OBC1180 160.9964 PADMA DEVI

563324 NEERAJ JAIN CHETAN KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN1181 160.9964 SUMITRA DEVI

394631 SOHAN LAL JAT OM PRAKASH JAT MALE OBC1182 160.9964 SANTI DEVI

224825 KAMAL DUSAD MUL CHAND MALE OBC1183 160.9964 JAMANA DEVI

524239 SURAJ SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE OBC1184 160.9964 SOHANI DEVI

537811 DEVENDRA GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC1185 160.9964 DHOLI DEVI

282732 BHARAT BHUSHAN MAHESH MALE EWS1186 160.9964 MIRA DEVI

209373 TRILOK KUMAR JAT RAMKISHAN JAT MALE OBC1187 160.9783 KAMALA DEVI JAT

263034 ARPITA PARASAR JITENDRA KUMAR PARASAR FEMALE EWS1188 160.9783 SAVITRI DEVI

289676 ASHOK KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS1189 160.9783 MANORAMA DEVI

621816 SHIVRAJ GHASWAN GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC1190 160.9783 SHANTI DEVI

339950 AJAY KUMAWAT KESHAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1191 160.9783 MAMTA DEVI

441164 SUNIL BISHNOI OMPRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC1192 160.9783 KAMALA BISHNOI

442911 SWARUP RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC1193 160.9783 MOHANI DEVI

366308 RAMAN BHARDWAJ MAMAN CHAND BHARDWAJ MALE EWS1194 160.9420 KRISHNA DEVI

259801 POOJA SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS1195 160.9420 GEETA DEVI

598651 MAHIPAL SINGH RANAWAT ABHAY SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN1196 160.9420 LAXMAN KUNWAR RANAWAT

252134 HANS RAJ TETARWAL BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC1197 160.9239 INDRA DEVI

186147 TILOK SINGH GEMAR SINGH MALE EWS1198 160.9239 KAMLA DEVI

445529 NATHU RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC1199 160.9239 AMRU DEVI

435383 VIKAS VISHNOI JORA RAM MALE OBC1200 160.9239 KAUSHLYA
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400013 RAJESH KUMAR DHARAM PAL SINGH POONIA MALE OBC1201 160.9058 VIMALA

404588 GOPAL SAINI BALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC1202 160.9058 SURJI DEVI

502213 MONU KUMAR GARG SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE EWS1203 160.9058 PUSHPA DEVI

490709 DEEPANSHU SONI DINESH SONI MALE OBC1204 160.9058 SANJANA SONI

482485 RAKESH SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC1205 160.9058 PAPPI DEVI

458000 SOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY BOHARA RAM MALE OBC1206 160.8877 RUKAMANI DEVI

180105 DEEPAK MALAV NARENDRA MALAV MALE OBC1207 160.8696 YASHODA MALAV

554417 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1208 160.8515 SANTRA DEVI JAT

448883 NARESH POTALIYA KHIMA RAM MALE OBC1209 160.8515 CHANANI DEVI

393212 NEERAJ KUMAR BAIRWA SHIMBHU DAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC1210 160.8333 SUSHEELA DEVI

384847 CHETAN DEV SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC1211 160.8152 BHANWAR KANWAR

219081 CHATRARAM BHINYA RAM MALE OBC1212 160.8152 GEETA DEVI

510010 MANISH DIDEL RADHAKISHAN DIDEL MALE OBC1213 160.7971 CHANDA DEVI

125357 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL MALE OBC1214 160.7971 SOHANI

150413 ANKIT KUMAR VISHNOI JIVAN RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC1215 160.7790 PARWATI DEVI

592153 ARCHIT KANTHALIYA PRAVEEN KANTHALIYA MALE EWS1216 160.7790 SEEMA KANTHALIYA

247472 PAPPU LAL DHAKER MOHAN LAL MALE OBC1217 160.7790 RAMU DEVI

507136 HEMANT PREMA RAM MALE OBC1218 160.7790 GEETA

189590 MANA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC1219 160.7790 MOOLI DEVI

285818 VISHNU DATT SATPAL MALE OBC1220 160.7609 KAMLA DEVI

144916 ANIL PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1221 160.7246 KAILASHI DEVI

624380 ROOP KISHOR SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS1222 160.7246 SUMAN DEVI

188493 SURESH KUMAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC1223 160.7246 JIYA DEVI

456112 SHIV RAM MEHRAM MALE OBC1224 160.7065 GEETA DEVI

515952 PRAKASH MANGLA RAM MALE OBC1225 160.7065 MOHAN DEVI

458925 RAM GOPAL BISHNOI P K BISHNOI MALE OBC1226 160.7065 CHUNNI BISHNOI

506320 FARUKH KHAN BASHIR KHAN MALE OBC1227 160.7065 JANNAT BANU

329183 NAROTAM JANGIR MADAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC1228 160.7065 SITA DEVI

468950 TAPENDRA JETHU GUNARAM JETHU MALE OBC1229 160.7065 SANTOSH

496418 DEEPESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI CHHAGAN LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC1230 160.7065 SANTOSH

455714 PRATHVI RAJ LILADHAR MALE EWS1231 160.7065 LAXMI DEVI

289485 SOPHIKA RAKESH KUMAR BISHNOI FEMALE OBC1232 160.7065 SAMESTA

295156 KARAN CHHIMPA DAYARAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC1233 160.7065 VIMLA CHHIMPA

228344 LALITA JAT HIMMATA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC1234 160.7065 SARASWATI DEVI

145195 RAHUL KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC1235 160.6884 RUKMA DEVI

459503 PREMA RAM SHANKRA RAM MALE OBC1236 160.6703 CHAMPA DEVI

229672 MANISH CHOUDHARY LALCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1237 160.6703 SAROJ CHOUDHARY

452579 RAJU RAM JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC1238 160.6703 UGEE DEVI

321984 JAIDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS1239 160.6522 YASH KANWAR

496745 SAGAR KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC1240 160.6522 SUNITA SEN

126370 RAVINDRA JANGIR RAMESHWAR LAL JANGIR MALE OBC1241 160.6341 LALITA DEVI

505622 PRADIP CHOUDHARY UDA RAM MALE OBC1242 160.6341 CHHOTI DEVI

227889 KARANI DAN PRABHU DAN MALE OBC1243 160.6341 UGAM DEVI

280221 HARMANARAM DHAKA AMARARAM DHAKA MALE OBC1244 160.6341 MUNNI DEVI

467330 SUMER KAILASH DAN MALE OBC1245 160.6341 BHANWAR KANWAR

502068 GOURAV CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC1246 160.6159 PREMLATA CHOUDHARY

340974 JHABAR MAL YADAV HEM RAJ YADAV MALE OBC1247 160.6159 KAMLI DEVI YADAV

122569 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1248 160.6159 RAMRATI DEVI

628079 RAJAT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE EWS1249 160.6159 NEELAM DEVI

352464 RAVINDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT NANU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC1250 160.6159 KIRAN DEVI

618150 SURESH BAJIYA SHREEKISHAN BAJIYA MALE OBC1251 160.6159 NATHI DEVI

507826 SUNIL MAWAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC1252 160.6159 TIJA DEVI

130700 VIKRAM SINGH PALAWAT VASU DEV PALAWAT MALE OBC1253 160.5978 UMED KANWAR

489758 SHIVANSHU PRIYADARSHEE DAYA KRISHNA PUROHIT MALE GEN1254 160.5978 USHA DADHEECH

409830 SUNIL KUMAR BISHNOI JAGADISH PRASAD BISHNOI MALE OBC1255 160.5978 KAMLA DEVI BISHNOI

558229 RAHUL KUAMR SEN OM PRAKASH SEN MALE OBC1256 160.5797 NORATI DEVI

315039 RAHUL SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS1257 160.5797 SHANTI DEVI

223837 SANGEETA KASWAN NATTHU RAM KASWAN FEMALE OBC1258 160.5797 SUWATI DEVI

434813 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY MALE GEN1259 160.5797 GERI DEVI

137344 ASHOK SAINI GOPAL RAM MALE OBC1260 160.5616 BABURI DEVI
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209635 JASVANT SEN LADU LAL SEN MALE OBC1261 160.5616 SUKHI DEVI

375992 GANESH LAL KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1262 160.5616 RADHA DEVI

340285 DARA SINGH DAULAT RAM JEWALIYA MALE OBC1263 160.5616 LADA DEVI

627371 RAJENDRA SINGH THAN SINGH MALE OBC1264 160.5616 SUKHVATI

193264 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC1265 160.5616 RAJANI

513965 DEEPAK SUTHAR MAHAVEER SUTHAR MALE OBC1266 160.5616 SUKHVANTI DEVI

203352 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS1267 160.5616 URMILA DEVI

386914 VIKRAM SAINI SHYAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC1268 160.5435 SAJNA DEVI

374592 SHAILESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC1269 160.5435 SAROJ DEVI

340100 DINESH KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC1270 160.5435 RATNI DEVI

507135 RAVI KUMAR PALIWAL SHRIKISHAN MALE GEN1271 160.5254 CHANDRA DEVI PALIWAL

420682 NEELAM DAILA KUNDAN SINGH FEMALE OBC1272 160.5254 SUDESH DEVI

604988 VED RAJ GURJAR KUNDAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC1273 160.5072 JEEYA DEVI

316148 VISHNU SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC1274 160.5072 KALAVATI SHARMA

294693 PARVEEN KAUR JAGSEER SINGH FEMALE OBC1275 160.5072 SUKHDEEP KAUR

353081 HARSHITA PRAJAPAT RAMDAYAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC1276 160.5072 REKHA KUMAWAT

225478 MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT RAJU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC1277 160.5072 PREM DEVI

468095 DHANRAJ KANARAM MALE EWS1278 160.5072 LEELA DEVI

244697 KANHAIYA LAL VERAGI MANSHA RAM VERAGI MALE OBC1279 160.4891 DURGA DEVI VERAGI

189048 GOVIND DAN GAJE DAN MALE OBC1280 160.4891 PAWAN KANWAR

157638 NITIN JANGID DILIP JANGID MALE OBC1281 160.4891 SAROJ DEVI

216134 DILKHUSH KHAROL GOPAL KHAROL MALE OBC1282 160.4710 SHANTI DEVI

409713 PRASHANT KUMAR PADAM CHAND MALE OBC1283 160.4710 BHAWANA DEVI

284113 MONU RUPESH MALE OBC1284 160.4710 DARSHNA

131591 KAILASH PRAJAPAT RAMNARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1285 160.4348 MAINA DEVI

553635 DESHRAJ GURJAR BHAGWAN GURJAR MALE MBC1286 160.4167 SAMODRA DEVI

283247 MONU POONIA PURKHA RAM POONIA MALE OBC1287 160.3623 BIMLA DEVI

250168 MANOJ KUMAR SAHARAN BANWARI LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC1288 160.3623 KRISHNA DEVEE

507824 JITENDRA JAKHAR MOOLA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC1289 160.3623 SHANTI DEVI

143470 KAMLESH TODAWAT GOPAL LAL TODAWAT MALE OBC1290 160.3623 RAJU DEVI

445266 PRAHLAD RAM TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC1291 160.3442 SUWATI DEVI

485662 DHEERAJ NAGAR SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC1292 160.3442 SANTOSH BAI

339913 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS1293 160.3080 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

138911 JEEVRAJ DHETERWAL HARI RAM DHETERWAL MALE OBC1294 160.3080 PREM DEVI

137039 VINOD KUMAR SAINI BAHADUR MAL SAINI MALE OBC1295 160.2899 BALI DEVI

142807 LOKESH BHASKAR JEEVAN SINGH MALE OBC1296 160.2899 PATASI DEVI

396238 MUKESH KUMHAR RAM DAYAL KUMHAR MALE OBC1297 160.2899 MANBHAR DEVI

338955 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1298 160.2899 NANCHI DEVI

287601 PRADEEP SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS1299 160.2899 SHAYAR KANWAR

162448 KRISHNA AWTAR SHARMA DULLI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS1300 160.2899 LALTA DEVI

166068 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMVATAR SHARMA MALE OBC1301 160.2899 KASHMEERA SHARMA

551277 NITIN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC1302 160.2899 PUSHPA DEVI

489225 KAVISH JAIN MAHESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS1303 160.2899 MAMTA JAIN

446238 MANJU RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC1304 160.2899 RAMURI

455023 GANPAT BHAKAL BHANWAR LAL BHAKAL MALE OBC1305 160.2899 GEETA DEVI

324610 NITUL KUMAR SHARMA NAWAL BIHARI SHARMA MALE GEN1306 160.2899 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

515259 PRAKASH PATEL DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC1307 160.2899 FOOLI DEVI

608385 DEVENDRA KUMAR SENA RAM MALE OBC1308 160.2899 UGAMA DEVI

381710 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI ROHITASHV SAINI MALE OBC1309 160.2899 PREM DEVI

623815 MOHAMMAD IKRAM RIMZAN KHAN MALE OBC1310 160.2717 REHMAT BEGUM

608594 DINESH PARWAT LAXMAN PARWAT MALE OBC1311 160.2717 POONA DEVI

194156 PUSHPENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC1312 160.2717 GOMTI DEVI

152400 INJMAM KHAN KAMROO KHAN MALE OBC1313 160.2717 RESHMI

239203 MUBARAK ALI SIRAZUDDIN MANSURI MALE OBC1314 160.2536 MEHRU NISHA

248373 CHETAN KUMAR UPADHYAY SURENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE GEN1315 160.2355 CHANDA DEVI

466344 RANARAM SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC1316 160.2355 GOPY DEVI

397577 DHANRAJ RAMGOPAL MALI MALE OBC1317 160.2355 VEENA DEVI

618086 BHAG CHAND DUN PADMA RAM DUN MALE OBC1318 160.2355 PRABHATI DEVI

568538 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAO VIJAY SINGH RAO MALE OBC1319 160.2355 PAVAN KUNWAR RAO

378370 AMIT YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC1320 160.2355 GOPALI DEVI YADAV
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143810 VINOD KUMAR SAINI ARJUN LAL SAINI MALE OBC1321 160.2355 SITA DEVI

508094 BABULAL GEHLOT NORTAN MAL GEHLOT MALE OBC1322 160.2355 LAXMI DEVI

291612 RAHUL CHHIMPA SHIV KUMAR MALE OBC1323 160.2174 GEETA DEVI

359932 HANSRAJ DEVANDA RAMKISHOR JAT MALE OBC1324 160.2174 SANTRA DEVI

267455 ANIL KUMAR NEKASIYA MALE OBC1325 160.2174 SAVATRI

340099 HIMANSHU SONI SHYAM LAL SONI MALE OBC1326 160.2174 PINKY SONI

394403 AMIR KHAN MUNEER KHAN MALE OBC1327 160.2174 BATUL BANU

538790 CHANCHAL SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS1328 160.2174 MANJU DEVI

390401 HITESH KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC1329 160.2174 KASTURI DEVI

542606 ANJANA YADAV MARU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC1330 160.2174 SANTI DEVI

264214 MANISHA BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC1331 160.2174 UGANTI DEVI

411280 AJAY PAL MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1332 160.2174 PAWANI DEVI

405970 KHEMA RAM BANKA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1333 160.1993 ROOPON DEVI

434390 SUKHA RAM DOONGAR RAM MALE OBC1334 160.1993 HAWA DEVI

326636 KAPIL SHARMA RAVINDRA SHARMA MALE GEN1335 160.1812 LILA SHARMA

224147 MANGI LAL BHUKAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC1336 160.1812 PARMESHVARI DEVI

191182 HARSH AGRAWAL GOPESH KUMAR MALE EWS1337 160.1812 ANITA

511987 MUKESH SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC1338 160.1630 SANTOSH

180240 VINOD SUMAN REVATI RAMAN SUMAN MALE OBC1339 160.1630 GEETA BAI

442724 MANGI LAL KISHANA RAM MALE OBC1340 160.1630 PARMA DEVI

223165 OM PRAKASH DARA SAHIRAM MALE OBC1341 160.1449 SUGANI DEVI

266866 ANCHAL SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS1342 160.1449 DEVBALA SHARMA

138511 AKSHAY KUMAR MAWALIA SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC1343 160.1449 SAYAR DEVI

514894 KRISHNAPAL SINGH HAYWARD SINGH MALE GEN1344 160.1449 MEENA KUNWAR

558877 JALIM SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS1345 160.1449 DHAN KANWAR

384187 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY ROHITASH KUMAR OLA MALE OBC1346 160.1268 SANTRA DEVI

179194 HARISH KUMAR MALAV RAM BHAROSH MALE OBC1347 160.1268 MANGI BAI MALAV

305342 ANKIT SAINI HET RAM MALE OBC1348 160.1268 POORNI DEVI

611977 GHANSHYAM SWAMI HARI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC1349 160.1268 SANTI DEVI

391423 LAKHAN JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC1350 160.1268 UMA DEVI

409269 MOHAMMAD FARHAN SALEEM AHAMAD MALE OBC1351 160.1268 FARZANA BANO

511957 PRAHALAD MUWAL RAMAKISHAN MUWAL MALE OBC1352 160.1268 MANJU DEVI

284774 NARESH BHAKHAR HAJARI RAM MALE OBC1353 160.1087 GUDDI DEVI

577836 MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA SHANKAR MEHTA MALE GEN1354 160.1087 YESDURGA DEVI

254470 RAMAKISHAN SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS1355 160.1087 MANJU

266909 SHEELENDRA KUMAR DEENDAYAL MALE OBC1356 160.0906 GEETA DEVI

443027 MAYENGA RAM GODA RAM MALE OBC1357 160.0906 MAFI DEVI

190664 ANJALI CHAUDHARY KUMARPAL FEMALE OBC1358 160.0906 LALITA

398137 SHALINEE YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC1359 160.0906 SAJANA DEVI

233268 RAHUL KUMAR MANPHOOLRAM MALE OBC1360 160.0725 INDRA DEVI

499424 AKASH DHAKAR NAND KAWAR DHAKAR MALE OBC1361 160.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

331064 SURYADEV SINGH TANWAR UMMED SINGH MALE EWS1362 160.0725 KAMLESH KANWAR

233132 ASHOK SUTHAR BHAGIRATH MALE OBC1363 160.0725 ROSHANI

525567 JOSHI GIRJA PREAMSHANKER PREAMSHANKER PALIWAL FEMALE GEN1364 160.0543 PREMLATA PALIWAL

459758 SWAROOP SINGH NEEMB SINGH MALE EWS1365 160.0543 PADAM KANWAR

433791 SANDEEP VISHNOI BHAGIRATH VISHNOI MALE OBC1366 160.0543 SAVITRI

323679 RISHAB JAIN NEMI CHAND JAIN MALE EWS1367 160.0362 VIMLA DEVI

136331 KAILASH KANSODIYA CHHIGANA RAM MALE OBC1368 160.0181 RATANI DEVI

438774 DEVENDRA PRAJAPAT GHEVARCHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1369 160.0000 BHAGYA LAXMI

546548 ARCHANA SONI SHANKAR LAL SONI FEMALE OBC1370 159.9638 MEENA SONI

161782 BHOOPENDRA CHOUDHARY PAPPU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1371 159.9638 BEENA

192943 NISHANT KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS1372 159.9457 SAVITRI SHARMA

322645 HIMANSHU SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS1373 159.9275 BABLI SHARMA

549748 JAGDISH KUMAR MOTA RAMJI PUROHIT MALE EWS1374 159.9275 BADLI DEVI

447948 JUNJHA RAM REKHA RAM MALE OBC1375 159.9275 GOGI

529313 SHUBHAM TANK DINESH TANK MALE OBC1376 159.9275 CHANDA DEVI

432323 KAPIL TIWARI DHANRAJ TIWARI MALE EWS1377 159.9275 PARWATI DEVI

241279 MANISH KUMAR GOUR BHERU LAL GOUR MALE OBC1378 159.9275 KAUSHLAYA DEVI

221052 NAND KISHOR SUTHAR SEETA RAM MALE OBC1379 159.9275 BABY DEVI

547813 SUNITA KUMARI SEWDA HARI RAM FEMALE OBC1380 159.9275 PAPPU DEVI
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397915 LOKENDRA SINGH PALSANIYA SUNDER LAL JAT MALE OBC1381 159.9094 KAMLA DEVI

146613 JUGAL KISHOR SAINI DEEPCHAND SAINI MALE OBC1382 159.8913 MISHRI DEVI

622187 MUKESH CHAHAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC1383 159.8913 SHANTA DEVI

128656 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1384 159.8732 DASHRATH KANWAR

505587 SHISHUPAL GHASAL PRATAP RAM GHASAL MALE OBC1385 159.8732 KAMLA DEVI

126132 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC1386 159.8732 SUKHALI DEVI

408123 RAJU DAN KUSHAL DAN MALE OBC1387 159.8732 GAVARI DEVI

432968 SOURABH SINGH CHOUHAN ARJUN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC1388 159.8732 LAJWANTI KANWAR

322129 NEERAJ JANGIR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC1389 159.8732 ROSHANI DEVI

440183 BHAVESH SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS1390 159.8732 SANTOSH KANWAR

392397 DYANAND KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1391 159.8732 SOHANI DEVI

351804 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST1392 159.8732 SUNITA MEENA

629562 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY LOKESH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC1393 159.8732 RAJESH

432846 MULA RAM REWAR HAJARI RAM MALE OBC1394 159.8551 BHANWARI DEVI

208203 MUKESH TELI KALU TELI MALE OBC1395 159.8551 GEETA DEVI TELI

435011 RAKESH PATEL GOPARAM MALE OBC1396 159.8551 AMMI DEVI

460157 BHANVAR LAL PUNMA RAM MALE OBC1397 159.8551 MULI DEVI

468845 MANISH RINWA NEMA RAM MALE OBC1398 159.8551 CHAKU DEVI

306520 MAJEED SALIM JAVED MALE OBC1399 159.8551 MUNNI

441268 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHOORA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC1400 159.8551 SUGNON DEVI

510098 MUKESH KUMAR DODWARIYA CHELA RAM MALE OBC1401 159.8551 PAPPU DEVI

629330 VIKASH SHARMA DINESH CHAND MALE EWS1402 159.8551 KAMLESH

222925 SAWAI SINGH GEN SINGH MALE EWS1403 159.8370 KAMLA KANWAR

131724 NARESH CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM MALE OBC1404 159.8370 BAJU DEVI

225495 NITISH KUMAR GOYAL VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS1405 159.8188 SHASHI GOYAL

500255 HARISH NAGAR DHANRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC1406 159.8188 SHUSHEELA NAGAR

536453 PAWAN KUMAR JAT RAMAVTAR JAT MALE OBC1407 159.8188 MEVA DEVI

610040 HIMANSHU ANAND KARAM SINGH MALE OBC1408 159.8188 PUSHPA YADAV

564385 HARI OM CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1409 159.8188 SOMAYA DEVI

410740 KAVITA POONAM CHAND FEMALE OBC1410 159.8188 VIMALA DEVI

133783 SAURABH SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS1411 159.8188 HEMLATA SHARMA

406294 SWAROOP SINGH FOOL SINGH MALE EWS1412 159.8188 HANS KANWAR

179329 HARSHIT MEHTA SATYANARAYAN MEHTA MALE OBC1413 159.8188 MANJU MEHTA

405114 DULICHAND SARDARA RAM MALE MBC1414 159.8188 CHUKA DEVI

289214 JUNAID SUTHAR BHEEMSEN SUTHAR MALE OBC1415 159.8188 SUNITA

375393 DAYANAND KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE OBC1416 159.8007 VINOD DEVI

294699 BHIYAN RAM JAAT SARWAN KUMAR JAAT MALE OBC1417 159.8007 MONIKA DEVI

632045 DEVENDRA KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC1418 159.8007 RESHAM DEVI

162924 PURAN SINGH YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC1419 159.8007 LALI

526872 PRADHYUMAN SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS1420 159.8007 VINITA

389639 HARSH ACHARYA ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC1421 159.8007 SAROJ DEVI

336125 DALIP SINGH GOVIND DAN MALE OBC1422 159.8007 PREM KANWAR

524926 SUNIL JOSHI DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE EWS1423 159.8007 SITA DEVI

196941 HEMANT CHANDEL MAHESH CHANDEL MALE OBC1424 159.8007 KUSUM LATA

242041 RAM KISHAN SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS1425 159.7826 RATANI DEVI

357353 SURESH PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1426 159.7826 LADA DEVI

309682 HIMANSHU GAUR DAYA RAM SHARMA MALE GEN1427 159.7826 NEELAM DEVI

418378 AJAY SUMAN GIRIRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC1428 159.7826 PARWTI BAI

529358 JAS RAJ KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL MALE OBC1429 159.7826 DEU BAI

584936 BHAGWATI LAL DANGI DAMA DANGI MALE OBC1430 159.7826 YESVARDI BAI

442111 SUNIL SAINI HARKA RAM MALE OBC1431 159.7826 SOMATI

485127 JITENDRA KUMAR JANGID RAM KISHOR JANGID MALE OBC1432 159.7645 GEETA JANGID

254783 SOMENDRA TALANIA SHIV KUMAR TALANIA MALE SC1433 159.7645 SANTOSH TALANIA

605890 SUNIL BHATI KAILASH RAM BHATI MALE OBC1434 159.7645 CHHOTI DEVI

416085 KAJOD KACHCHHEE MADAN LAL MALE OBC1435 159.7645 SANTRA BAI

411892 OM VISHNU KISHANA RAM MALE OBC1436 159.7645 MURTI DEVI

250816 NEETU DEVI BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE GEN1437 159.7645 SUNITA DEVI

303954 SAMIT KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC1438 159.7645 SAROJ

423147 PANKAJ KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC1439 159.7645 SHARDA DEVI

346545 VIKASH CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM JAT MALE OBC1440 159.7645 LALI DEVI
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514939 SUSHMITA SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN1441 159.7464 PREMLATA

492085 NIRMAL PRAJAPATI BADRI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC1442 159.7464 LAXMI BAI

351305 SACHIN KUMAR BARALA OM PRAKASH BARALA MALE OBC1443 159.7464 VINOD

214584 ISHWAR LAL MALI GOVARDHAN MALI MALE OBC1444 159.7464 UGAMI DEVI

449565 SHARWAN KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC1445 159.7464 AELCHI DEVI

426102 MONIKA MANROOP FEMALE OBC1446 159.7464 KAMLA

618556 NEHA KUMARI MOOLCHAND FEMALE OBC1447 159.7464 SUSHILA DEVI

127975 MAHESH BHATI DULRAJ BHATI MALE OBC1448 159.7283 SANTOSH BHATI

192260 NARENDRA KUMAR KUMAR SINGH MALE MBC1449 159.7283 SUGAR BATI

452129 KAILASH  GEHLOT AMARA RAM MALE OBC1450 159.7283 SITA DEVI

623748 NITESH JANGIR GOVIND LAL JANGIR MALE OBC1451 159.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

383649 NIRANJAN SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE GEN1452 159.7283 SUMITRA DEVI

141446 OMPRAKASH FAGORIYA DEVKARAN RAM MALE OBC1453 159.7283 BAU DEVI

207480 DHARMENDRA SINGH RANA JAWAHAR SINGH RANA MALE OBC1454 159.7283 RAJENDRI

415911 SAMEER KHAN SHAFI KHAN MALE OBC1455 159.7283 PARVEEN KHANAM

218541 SHIV PRAKASH KUMHAR ISHWAR RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC1456 159.7283 JAMANA DEVI

145471 KAILASH KANA RAM MALE OBC1457 159.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

142973 POONARAM CHOUDHARY SUWALAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1458 159.7283 SANNU DEVI

247476 SUNIL KUMAR DHAKAR SATYANARAYAN DHAKAR MALE OBC1459 159.7101 PREM DEVI

503751 SURENDRA LATIYAL PAPPU RAM LATIYAL MALE OBC1460 159.7101 RUPA DEVI

548351 PANKAJ KUMAR KUMAWAT KHETA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC1461 159.7101 CHUNKA DEVI

232247 HEMANT YADAV RAMKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC1462 159.7101 VIMALA

430872 LOKENDRA SINGH HUKAM DAN MALE OBC1463 159.7101 KESHAR KANWAR

529480 ANKIT MENARIA BHAGWAN LAL MENARIA MALE GEN1464 159.7101 HEMLATA MENARIA

225201 SANJAY  MANDA VISHNU RAM MANDA MALE OBC1465 159.7101 RIDDHI DEVI

440975 GALBA RAM DARJA RAM MALE OBC1466 159.7101 CHOUTHI DEVI

409997 SULTAN KHOKHAR UKE KHAN KHOKHAR MALE OBC1467 159.6920 ROSHAN BANO

566619 AMITA JAIN LAL CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS1468 159.6920 TILAK MATI JAIN

222473 AMAN MEHRA ARUN KUMAR MEHRA MALE OBC1469 159.6920 RATNA MEHRA

169419 MEENAKSHI HARISH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS1470 159.6920 SEEMA DEVI

508868 PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC1471 159.6920 ANOPI DEVI

197137 VISHAL KUMAR GUDHAINIYA PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GUDHAINIYA MALE GEN1472 159.6739 NANDANI

141095 MUKESH KUMAR PREMA RAM MALE OBC1473 159.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

309475 BALVEER BANWARI LAL MALE OBC1474 159.6739 SAJANA

420548 RACHANA UMED SINGH FEMALE OBC1475 159.6739 SURESH

226898 NARENDRA KHICHAR GIRWAR SINGH MALE OBC1476 159.6739 RAJBALA DEVI

426300 BABU LAL GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC1477 159.6739 GEETA DEVI

461928 VIKAS KUMAR VISHNOI UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC1478 159.6739 PRAMILA DEVI

164681 TARUN KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC1479 159.6739 SUMITRA DEVI

611180 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1480 159.6558 MAPHALESH KANWAR

338464 BALVEER SINGH GURJAR GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC1481 159.6558 SHANTI DEVI

198489 MANISH KUMAR JHAMMAN LAL MALE EWS1482 159.6558 SHEELA

144222 MANISH MITHARWAL PRAHLAD SINGH MITHARWAL MALE OBC1483 159.6558 BIMALA DEVI

392715 VIKRAM CHHIPA OMPRAKASH CHHIPA MALE OBC1484 159.6558 ASHA  DEVI

130269 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAGHUNATH KUMAWAT MALE OBC1485 159.6377 BASANTI DEVI

220738 JAYANT PALIWAL HARI NARAYAN PALIWAL MALE EWS1486 159.6377 NIRMALA PALIWAL

318122 SUMER SINGH MOHAN LAL MALE OBC1487 159.6377 BIMLA DEVI

481764 AJAY KUMAR SAIN RAMESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC1488 159.6377 VISHNULATA

257216 SATVEER GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC1489 159.6377 SUMITRA DEVI

436778 RAJ KUMAR GODARA AMRIT LAL GODARA MALE OBC1490 159.6377 MANJU

504842 DINESH SANGWA BHURA RAM MALE OBC1491 159.6196 RAJU DEVI

143342 SADHANA MAURYA DINESH KUMAR MAURYA FEMALE OBC1492 159.6196 SUMAN

197073 VIVEK KUMAR MUKESH CHAND MALE OBC1493 159.6015 MEENA DEVI

217055 AKHILESH SUKHWAL OM PRAKASH SUKHWAL MALE GEN1494 159.5833 GAYATRI DEVI

251298 KOMAL SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC1495 159.5833 SHARDA DEVI

211945 MUKESH KUMAR NAGA RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC1496 159.5652 ALOL DEVI

193799 SANDEEP SINGH MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC1497 159.5652 SAROJ

322636 HIMANSHU JANGID RAMAVATAR JANGID MALE OBC1498 159.5290 KRISHNA JANGID

528178 UMASHANKER MALI BALU RAM MALI MALE OBC1499 159.5290 SHANTI DEVI

444369 NARSI RAM MASARA RAM MALE OBC1500 159.5290 PARVATI DEVI
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388895 VINOD KUMAR YADAV CHOTU LAL YADAV MALE OBC1501 159.5109 SONI DEVI

554189 GOVIND KUMHAR RAM KISHOR KUMHAR MALE OBC1502 159.5109 GEETA DEVI

225647 RAVINDRA RINTOR PRABHU DAYAL MALE OBC1503 159.5109 JETHI DEVI

179704 DEEPAK CHOURSIYA SANJAY CHOURSIYA MALE OBC1504 159.4928 RAJESH CHOURSIYA

230625 PAWAN SONI PUKHRAJ SONI MALE OBC1505 159.4746 POOJA SONI

280056 ANIL SIHAG ROOPRAM SIHAG MALE OBC1506 159.4746 SUNITA DEVI

536071 KOMAL JANGID NARENDRA KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC1507 159.4746 SUNITA

310310 SACHIN BISHNOI SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC1508 159.4746 SUMITRA DEVI

439464 BHERA RAM BAGA RAM MALE OBC1509 159.4746 BHANWARI

288756 SHARIF MOHAMMAD ASMAT ALI MALE OBC1510 159.4565 SUMITRA BANO

283359 JANARDHAN PAWAN KUMAR MALE GEN1511 159.4565 TARAMANI

199374 HEMANT SHARMA GYAPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS1512 159.4565 INDRA SHARMA

252668 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE SC1513 159.4565 OMPATI

216984 ANKIT KUMAR DHAKAR RAMESH DHAKAR MALE OBC1514 159.4565 SAMPATI DEVI

452585 TRISHAL KUMAR OJHA GANGADHAR OJHA MALE EWS1515 159.4565 KANCHAN DEVI

456382 RAJENDRA SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS1516 159.4565 KANWARA KANWAR

470222 PRAVEEN DADHICH OM PRAKASH MALE EWS1517 159.4565 SANTOSH

188065 DEEPAK KUMAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC1518 159.4565 LEHARON DEVI

313523 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC1519 159.4565 MANNA DEVI

255601 AMAN SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SEWDA MALE EWS1520 159.4565 MANJU DEVI

454652 ABHISHEK LODA BHAGWAN RAM LODA MALE EWS1521 159.4565 SAROJ LODA

485471 DINESH KUMAR SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC1522 159.4565 HEMA DEVI

494512 SONU MEENA MITHA LAL MEENA MALE ST1523 159.4565 VIDYA DEVI

311810 KOMAL MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC1524 159.4565 GIRDAWARI DEVI

449924 TIRTHENDRA KHURKHURIA BALVEER KHURKHURIA MALE OBC1525 159.4565 ROSHANI

387664 RAVIN SHEKHAWAT PADAM SINGH MALE GEN1526 159.4384 PAPPU KANWAR

458914 RAM NIWAS MANAK RAM MALE OBC1527 159.4384 BABU DEVI

315407 YATINDAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL JAT MALE OBC1528 159.4203 VIMALA DEVI

600276 RITIK KUMAR TULSIRAM PANCHAL MALE OBC1529 159.4203 YESANITA PANCHAL

299827 LOVEPREET KALU SINGH MALE OBC1530 159.4022 KAMLA

134358 DEEPAK SUNDA TARA CHAND SUNDA MALE OBC1531 159.4022 SAVITREE DEVI

511917 RAVINDER SUKHDEV MALE OBC1532 159.4022 SHOBHA DEVI

233699 SONU BISHNOI OM PARAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC1533 159.4022 MANOHRI DEVI BISHNOI

344507 KALYAN SINGH GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC1534 159.3841 KAMALA DEVI

390065 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM PRATAP GURJAR MALE MBC1535 159.3841 ROSHNI DEVI

317872 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMKISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1536 159.3841 MANBHAR DEVI

531810 GHANSHYAM SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS1537 159.3841 UGANTI DEVI

378060 HITESH PAREEK GOVIND NARAYAN PAREEK MALE GEN1538 159.3841 SEEMA PAREEK

309075 DHARMVEER LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC1539 159.3841 CHANDERKALA

147068 PRABHU RAM NANU RAM MALE OBC1540 159.3841 GEETA DEVI

457633 SURESH KUMAR LAKHA RAM MALE OBC1541 159.3841 GEETA DEVI

446441 UMESH CHANDRA HARMAN RAM MALE OBC1542 159.3841 CHANANI DEVI

296682 MUKESH KUMAR SUBHASH MALE OBC1543 159.3841 GOMATI DEVI

448399 TUSHAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS1544 159.3841 KOSHALYA DEVI

379413 RAM KARAN YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC1545 159.3659 KASTURI DEVI

513492 MANISH VAISHNAV CHATAR DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC1546 159.3659 SUSHILA DEVI

304690 MANISHA SURESH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC1547 159.3659 GOMATI DEVI

487285 MOHD MUJAHID ALI GULAB ALI MALE OBC1548 159.3659 OOKILA BANO

162895 VIKRAM SINGH POORAN MAL MALE MBC1549 159.3478 RAJ BALA

427684 VIKAS KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC1550 159.3478 MANJU DEVI

323079 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE VIJAY RAJ SINGH MALE EWS1551 159.3478 KUSHUM KANWAR

351442 RAJESH BADSARA DAYA RAM BADSARA MALE OBC1552 159.3297 KAMALA DEVI

628562 KISHAN SINGH SHRIRAM MALE OBC1553 159.3297 SAVITRI DEVI

196133 ROOPENDRA SINGH BANVARI MALE OBC1554 159.3297 SUNEETA DEVI

200477 KAPIL CHOUDHARY SHIVCHARAN SINGH MALE OBC1555 159.3297 ANURADHA

223373 SUKHDEV KUMHAR RAMCHANDRA KUMHAR MALE OBC1556 159.3297 ANJU DEVI

622390 BHIM SINGH BAJAROLIYA MANGA RAM MALE OBC1557 159.3297 BHANWARY DEVI

409156 CHELA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE SC1558 159.3297 DHAFU DEVI

192337 AMIT SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS1559 159.3297 JAY DEVI

369217 PINTU CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1560 159.3297 MANNA DEVI
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151617 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RICHHPAL SINGH SUNDA MALE OBC1561 159.3116 INDRA DEVI

366065 VIKAS KUMAR TIWARI SATYA NARAYAN TIWARI MALE EWS1562 159.3116 PUSHPA TIWARI

190696 RAJAT RAJ TENGURIA OM PRAKASH TENGURIA MALE OBC1563 159.3116 LAXMI TENGURIA

530891 VIKASH PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1564 159.3116 GANDODI DEVI

451350 HITESH KUMAR PADMA RAM MALE ST1565 159.3116 SHARDA DEVI

430923 NARASI RAM HARACHAND RAM MALE MBC1566 159.3116 CHUNI DEVI

126170 NEKIRAJ GURJAR UGAMA RAM MALE MBC1567 159.3116 MANJU

144289 NARENDRA BENIWAL PURNA RAM MALE OBC1568 159.3116 GORA DEVI

598318 KISHAN LAL KALU RAM MALE OBC1569 159.3116 BHAVNA DEVI

507385 MOOLARAM NUWAD MOHAN RAM MALE OBC1570 159.3116 MANGU DEVI

289297 ASHISH BISHNOI RAISAHAB POONIA MALE OBC1571 159.2935 KAMLA DEVI

456936 NARPAT DAN RAM DAN MALE OBC1572 159.2935 AKLAAN DEVI

138050 SARJEET NEHRA KARAN SINGH NEHRA MALE OBC1573 159.2935 MUNESH DEVI

305528 RAM DEV PARTAP SINGH MALE OBC1574 159.2935 MAYA DEVI

466033 KAILASH RAMLAL MALE OBC1575 159.2935 MOHANI

278910 SUDESH KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC1576 159.2935 SUMITRA

427516 JITENDER PAYAL SHIVRAM PAYAL MALE OBC1577 159.2754 KAMLA DEVI

549380 LALIT KUMHAR PRABHUJI KUMHAR MALE OBC1578 159.2754 AMIYA DEVI

613163 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC1579 159.2572 CHHIMMA DEVI

334926 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY GOVERDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1580 159.2572 SANJYA DEVI

397479 RAHUL YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC1581 159.2572 SAJNA DEVI

251295 NIKITA SHARMA LAL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS1582 159.2572 SUMAN SHARMA

257585 GAURAV RAO HANUMAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC1583 159.2572 NAGINA DEVI

459685 BAJRANG LAL KARNA RAM MALE OBC1584 159.2572 HATHU DEVI

385800 SHRAWAN BAGRA NAND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS1585 159.2391 LADA DEVI

371902 KAMLESH KUMHAR KANARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC1586 159.2391 BHAGWATI DEVI

134033 HANSRAJ JAT RAM NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC1587 159.2391 SHRAWANI DEVI

236358 BHAWANI SHANKER SAINI DALU RAM MALE OBC1588 159.2210 KAILI BAI

404011 ASHISH SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC1589 159.2210 NAINA DEVI

628852 SAURABH FAUJDAR SUBHASH FAUJDAR FEMALE OBC1590 159.2029 KUSHMA

588897 DEEPESH PUROHIT RAMESH CHANDRA MALE GEN1591 159.1848 PUSHPA DEVI

201050 PANKAJ KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC1592 159.1848 OMVATI

291073 UMESH KUMAR SONI DILEEP KUMAR MALE OBC1593 159.1667 SARLA DEVI

292760 PAWAN KUMAR SADUL SINGH MALE OBC1594 159.1667 SAROJ

214172 RAMESH DHAKER KHEMRAJ DHAKER MALE OBC1595 159.1667 BADAM BAI DHAKER

298904 BANTY RAJENDER KUMAR MALE SC1596 159.1486 KANTA

459376 NARENDAR CHOUDHARY BHAGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1597 159.1123 JHEEMON DEVI

226955 KANHAIYA LAL KAILASH RAM MALE OBC1598 159.1123 HAWA DEVI

451311 BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT RATNA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC1599 159.1123 SHARDA DEVI

411485 SURESH RUGNATHA RAM MALE OBC1600 159.0942 DHANEE DEVI

220779 JAY RAM CHOTHA RAM MALE OBC1601 159.0942 SUSHILA

250160 YOGESH BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC1602 159.0942 NIRMALA

542616 KALPANA SWAMI SUBHASH CHANDRA SWAMI FEMALE OBC1603 159.0942 SUNITA DEVI

321694 ATUL TILAWAT MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS1604 159.0580 ANPURNA DEVI

225361 RAKESH SHARMA MAGHARAM SHARMA MALE EWS1605 159.0580 TULCHA DEVI

444568 KANHAIYA LAL HANJARI MAL MALE EWS1606 159.0580 LEELA DEVI

464371 RAKESH ANATA RAM MALE OBC1607 159.0580 UGMA DEVI

391867 SURAJ MAL JEETARWAL MOHAN LAL JEETARWAL MALE OBC1608 159.0399 FULI DEVI

527492 RAJENDRA BISHNOI PUKHRAJ BISHNOI MALE OBC1609 159.0399 CHOTI DEVI

628663 VASIM AKRAM RAJJAK KHAN MALE OBC1610 159.0399 MOHAMMADI

540727 ROSHNI KANA RAM FEMALE OBC1611 159.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

220406 RAM KUMAR PATRAM MALE OBC1612 159.0399 SARASVATI DEVI

557133 ABHISHEK  CHOUDHARY SITA RAM JAT MALE OBC1613 159.0399 MEERA DEVI

503169 GANESH RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC1614 159.0399 CHUKEE DEVI

618005 BANWARI LAL KACHHWAL RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS1615 159.0399 MOHANI DEVI

308087 SUSHILA GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC1616 159.0399 PHOOLA DEVI

193226 AMAN KUMAR LALIT KUMAR MALE EWS1617 159.0399 DROPATI DEVI

205966 ASHISH SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE OBC1618 159.0399 GEETA SHARMA

227507 SAHAB RAM OM PRAKSH MALE OBC1619 159.0399 KALAWATI

476486 DEEPAK KUMAR MEHTA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEHTA MALE OBC1620 159.0399 RAMKANYA BAI

Page 27

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

440404 SOHAN LAL HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC1621 159.0399 KISHANI

219127 DINESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC1622 159.0399 RAJESHWARI DEVI

232033 AAIRAM BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC1623 159.0399 SANTU DEVI

558849 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1624 159.0399 RAJI DEVI

150214 ARJUN RAYAL PANNA LAL MALE OBC1625 159.0399 MOHNI DEVI

540443 KAJAL SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC1626 159.0399 RITU DEVI

329184 PURAN MAL YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC1627 159.0399 SITA DEVI YADAV

397547 KISHAN LAL MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST1628 159.0217 GUDDI DEVI

436947 DALU RAM KEHRA RAM MALE OBC1629 159.0217 GHAMI DEVI

456980 BHARAT SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS1630 159.0217 DARIYA KANWAR

508057 JAIPAL SINGH CHARAN SAHADEV CHARAN MALE OBC1631 159.0217 PARKASH KANWAR

299028 SUKHVEER KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC1632 159.0036 LAXMI DEVI

178428 MANISH KUMAR NAGAR BAL MUKUND NAGAR MALE OBC1633 158.9855 DROPATI BAI

426435 MOHMMAD SLIM SADEEK KHAN MALE OBC1634 158.9855 MUNNI

558507 RAJESH LAXKAR RAMPRASAD LAXKAR MALE OBC1635 158.9855 SARASWATI DEVI

498774 AJAY JANGID RAMAVATAR JANGID MALE OBC1636 158.9855 VIMALA DEVI

621584 SHIVANI TOSHNIWAL BRIJMOHAN TOSHNIWAL FEMALE EWS1637 158.9855 LILA DEVI

196632 MOHIT SHARMA SHRI BHAGVAN SHARMA MALE EWS1638 158.9855 GUDDI DEVI

136053 MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR BEERAM DEV GURJAR MALE MBC1639 158.9855 LALI DEVI

250129 ARVIND INDLIYA HANSRAJ INDLIYA MALE SC1640 158.9855 LALITA DEVI

142842 RAMSWAROOP RIYAR MOHAN LAL RIYAR MALE OBC1641 158.9855 RAMESHWARI DEVI

471679 HITESH CHATURVEDI MANISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS1642 158.9855 GUDDI DEVI

514462 SAJJA RAM CHIMNA RAM MALE OBC1643 158.9674 BHANWARI DEVI

318291 ARVIND SINGH CHOUHAN GHANSHYAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS1644 158.9674 MEERA KANWAR

364980 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MALE ST1645 158.9674 KAMLA DEVI

245360 RAJKUMAR SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC1646 158.9674 DEOO DEVI

550571 VISHAL SINGH DEORA MAHENDRA SINGH DEORA MALE EWS1647 158.9674 AHILYA KANWAR

550059 JAYPAL SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE GEN1648 158.9674 DASHRAT KUNWAR

192768 DEVENDRA SINGH SHATRUDHAN SINGH MALE OBC1649 158.9674 MEERA DEVI

137763 AJAY KUMAR BAGRIYA ARJUN LAL BAGRIYA MALE OBC1650 158.9674 SARVANI DEVI

432231 RAMESH KUMAR SUTHAR BHOOR CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC1651 158.9674 ANSI DEVI

407531 SUMER SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE EWS1652 158.9674 RAMOO KANWAR

313843 VISHVENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC1653 158.9674 HANSO DEVI

606019 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT RAM LAL MALE OBC1654 158.9674 INDRA

455105 SUNIL KUMAR TAK KEWAL RAM TAK MALE OBC1655 158.9674 BABY DEVI

535104 VISHNU SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC1656 158.9674 SANTRA DEVI

315100 VISHAL KUMAR PRAJAPAT PRABHU DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1657 158.9674 CHANDA DEVI

153340 NITIN KUMAR BAIRWA BHAGCHAND BAIRWA MALE SC1658 158.9674 SAVATRI DEVI

167754 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA LALITA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN1659 158.9493 MAYA DEVI

365527 LOKESH SAINI MADAN GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC1660 158.9493 VIMALA SAINI

220893 SANJAY KUMAR REGAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC1661 158.9493 SANTOSH

611821 ROHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC1662 158.9493 MUKESH DEVI

454408 SHYAM SUNDAR SAMPAT RAM MALE EWS1663 158.9493 RAMI DEVI

286226 AAKASH MAHESH CHANDRA MALE EWS1664 158.9312 SITAL DEVI

425956 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC1665 158.9312 SHARDA DEVI

506012 LAKSHMI SWAMI SHYAM SUNDER FEMALE OBC1666 158.9312 RANJANA DEVI

328773 BHUPENDER SINGH YADAV SHIVRAJ SINGH MALE OBC1667 158.9130 PHOOLWATI DEVI

227342 SUBASH PRAJAPAT SARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC1668 158.9130 KAMLA

558245 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHRAWAN MEENA MALE ST1669 158.9130 REVATI DEVI

423959 NIKUNJ SAINI SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC1670 158.9130 KIRAN SAINI

282463 NAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN1671 158.9130 SANTOSH KANWAR RATHORE

423821 KRISHAN KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE MBC1672 158.9130 SAVITRI DEVI

332831 DHEERAJ CHATURVEDI NARSI LAL CHATURVEDI MALE EWS1673 158.9130 CHANDA DEVI

458780 SHRAWAN KUMAR NARSINGA RAM MALE OBC1674 158.9130 GAIRO DEVI

627659 OMHARI NAND KISHOR MALE OBC1675 158.9130 SHANTI DEVI

242777 MAYANK KUMAR SONI BHAGWATI LAL SONI MALE OBC1676 158.8949 MANJU DEVI

244045 MANISH KUMAR DHAKAD JAGDISH CHANDRA DHAKAD MALE OBC1677 158.8949 DHAPU BAI

454488 SUNIL PARIHAR SHYAM SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC1678 158.8949 GULAB KANWAR

448521 JITENDRA NARINGA RAM MALE OBC1679 158.8949 JHEEMON DEVI

212658 RAGHAV SHROTRIYA SHIV KUMAR SHROTRIYA MALE GEN1680 158.8949 SURAJ DEVI SHROTRIYA
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224968 DOLAT SINGH KUNWAR PAL SINGH MALE OBC1681 158.8768 RAJ KUMARI

565989 MOHAMMED BAASIR KHAN MOHAMMED TAHIR KHAN MALE GEN1682 158.8768 AMEENA KHATOON

618582 HARI RAM DALAL UMA RAM DALAL MALE OBC1683 158.8768 KAMALA DEVI

346751 BABU LAL PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1684 158.8768 KIRAN DEVI

283829 PRADEEP CHARAN KISHAN DAN MALE OBC1685 158.8768 MAGAN KANWAR

128515 MANOJ NETAR JAIRAMA RAM MALE OBC1686 158.8768 SARJU DEVI

398897 RAHUL SUKARIYA LAXMI NARAYAN SUKARIYA MALE SC1687 158.8768 NARANGI DEVI

482560 NEELIMA MODI MAHENDRA KUMAR MODI FEMALE OBC1688 158.8587 ANITA MODI

225979 ROHITASH KUMAR BALWANT RAM MALE OBC1689 158.8587 SILOCHANA DEVI

136323 AMIT JANGID DINESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC1690 158.8587 SITA DEVI JANGID

207972 PRAHLAD KUMAR DHAKAR SURESH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC1691 158.8587 LEELA DEVI DHAKAR

339145 DINESH KUMAR SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC1692 158.8406 REVDI DEVI

243271 DEEPAK SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS1693 158.8406 REKHA SHARMA

380751 AKASH SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS1694 158.8406 SUSHILA DEVI

193656 AJAY SINGH BASUDEV MALE OBC1695 158.8406 GULVEERI DEVI

552008 VIPUL KUMAR GEHLOT KALU RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC1696 158.8406 GEETA DEVI

223993 PANKAJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC1697 158.8406 KIRAN DEVI

616988 JITENDRA THALOR HARKARAN RAM MALE OBC1698 158.8225 SUVATI DEVI

493732 VISHNU KUMAR JAT RAMDAYAL JAT MALE OBC1699 158.8225 LEELA DEVI

132264 GOVIND SONI NAND LAL SONI MALE OBC1700 158.8225 VIMLA DEVI

139117 NARESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC1701 158.8043 KAMLA DEVI

316591 ROHITASH LOCHHIBA BHAGWAN SHAI LOCHHIBA MALE OBC1702 158.7862 KAMLA DEVI

619419 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS1703 158.7862 SANTOSH DEVI

243534 JITENDRA DHAKER NIRBHAY RAM DHAKER MALE OBC1704 158.7862 MANGI BAI

488234 GAJENDRA KUMAR MALI DEVISHANKAR MALE OBC1705 158.7681 KANTEE BAI

462442 MANJEET KESHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1706 158.7681 SUA DEVI

195613 MANEESHA JINDAL ANIL KUMAR JINDAL FEMALE EWS1707 158.7681 NISHA JINDAL

138613 HARISH MOHAN CHARAN PEETH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC1708 158.7500 KIRAN KANWAR

204467 GAURAV SHARMA BHAGWAN SWAROOP MALE EWS1709 158.7500 SUNITA SHARMA

362042 ASHU SHARMA BHAGAVAN DAS SHARMA MALE EWS1710 158.7500 UMA SHARMA

339527 NIKHIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC1711 158.7500 JAISHREE DEVI

223976 KULENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN1712 158.7319 VINOD KANWAR

554571 SHIVRAJ SAINI GULAB CHAND SAINI MALE OBC1713 158.7319 GANDOL DEVI

435416 NEPAL SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS1714 158.7319 HUKAM KANWAR

283032 JAI PRAKASH KHANDELWAL JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS1715 158.7138 VIMALA DEVI

603600 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1716 158.6957 GANGA DEVI

444591 VIKAS ARJUN RAM MALE OBC1717 158.6957 SAVITRI DEVI

127811 NANU RAM BEGA RAM LORA MALE OBC1718 158.6957 BHANWARI DEVI

464396 ARVIND SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE OBC1719 158.6957 PUSHPA KANWAR

172490 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1720 158.6775 RESHAM DEVI

145178 MAHIPAL KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1721 158.6594 PREM DEVI

360382 RUPENDRA KUMAR JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC1722 158.6413 MEERA DEVI

167374 JAI PRAKASH VED PRAKASH MALE OBC1723 158.6413 INDIRA DEVI

282824 VIKAS SAHARAN DHANRAJ SAHARAN MALE OBC1724 158.6413 RAMESHVARI

156427 MOHIT YADAV MALKHAN YADAV MALE OBC1725 158.6413 MUNESH YADAV

297261 SHRI RAM CHHIMPA SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC1726 158.6413 RAJESHWARI

291026 KAILASH KUMARI OM PARKASH FEMALE OBC1727 158.6413 PARVATI DEVI

616946 PUKHRAJ GAURA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC1728 158.6413 SANTOSH DEVI

529182 GIRIRAJ SINGH HANWANT SINGH MALE OBC1729 158.6232 RAJESHWARI

434277 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT BADRI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1730 158.6232 PARMA DEVI

339313 VIKRAM PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1731 158.6232 BIMALA DEVI

332030 CHETAN PRAKASH JANGIR MAHESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC1732 158.6232 MEERA DEVI

152343 ROHIT CHOTIA MAHESH KUMAR CHOTIA MALE EWS1733 158.6232 ACHALA DEVI

269174 SHIVAM GARG MUKESH GARG MALE EWS1734 158.6232 UMA DEVI

141302 VINOD YADAV GIGARAM YADAV MALE OBC1735 158.6232 KOYALI DEVI

622815 HANUMAN RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC1736 158.6232 LAXMI DEVI

428474 AYUSH KUMAR TILOTIA MAHESH KUMAR TILOTIA MALE OBC1737 158.6232 SAROJ DEVI

195215 GAURAV KUMAR BHOJRAJ MALE OBC1738 158.6232 SHIMLA DEVI

476930 NIKHIL MARATHA MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC1739 158.6232 GAYATRI BAI

509286 BHAGIRATH SHARMA HARI KISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN1740 158.6051 JASODA DEVI
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171669 CHHOTE LAL MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA MALE ST1741 158.6051 KAMALA DEVI MEENA

560865 MAHESH KUMAR JAT TULASI RAM JAT MALE OBC1742 158.6051 VIMALA DEVI

372460 RADHA RMAN SHARMA VISHNU CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS1743 158.6051 MEENA SHARMA

407812 HARI SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS1744 158.6051 GOMTI KANWAR

228810 SURESH LATHAR AMARA RAM MALE OBC1745 158.6051 NORATI DEVI

431393 DINESH MADAN LAL MALE OBC1746 158.6051 INDRA DEVI

312253 ANJU RANI LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS1747 158.5870 GUDDI DEVI

511568 PINKI RANWA RAMDHAN FEMALE OBC1748 158.5870 MUNNI DEVI

193326 Kuldeep Parmar Vishal MALE EWS1749 158.5688 SUMAN DEVI

160954 HANNU RAM PRAJAPAT DEVI RAM MALE OBC1750 158.5688 NARESH DEVI

456498 VIKAS PARIHAR JETU SINGH MALE OBC1751 158.5688 PUSHPA

149766 MOHD SHAREEF ABDUL MAJID MALE OBC1752 158.5688 NOORJAHAN BANO

448894 DAYA RAM BHAWA RAM MALE MBC1753 158.5688 LASU DEVI

557300 MEENU SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS1754 158.5688 VIMALA DEVI

485278 ABHISHEK GUPTA MAHENDRA GUPTA MALE EWS1755 158.5688 USHA GUPTA

228828 MANOJ KUMAR RINTOR PARMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC1756 158.5688 VIMLA DEVI

434145 SURESH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC1757 158.5688 AMIYA DEVI

467648 MANGU SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS1758 158.5688 KAMLA KANWAR

301149 PRAHALAD MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC1759 158.5688 KAVITA

420619 YUVRAJ SAINI KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC1760 158.5688 SAVITRI DEVI

147027 AKBAR ALI ISAP ALI MALE OBC1761 158.5507 JAMAILA BANO

329661 RAHUL KUMAR SONI SUBHASH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC1762 158.5507 HANSA DEVI

486448 DHIRAJ KUMAR MALAV HANSRAJ MALAV MALE OBC1763 158.5507 RAM MURTI

443726 RAM PRASAD DURGA RAM MALE OBC1764 158.5507 BALI DEVI

460765 BAJRANG SUKH RAM MALE OBC1765 158.5507 SHANKARI DEVI

254528 BHUPENDER SINGH RATHORE MADAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1766 158.5507 ANAND KANWAR

466527 BHANWAR LAL JETHA RAM MALE OBC1767 158.5507 UGMO DEVI

216757 NEERAJ JANGID NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC1768 158.5507 PUSHPA DEVI SUTHAR

231224 AMIT KUMAR DADHICH SHIV KUMAR DADHICH MALE EWS1769 158.5507 PUSPA DEVI DADHICH

466908 RAM KISHOR VISHNOI HANUMANRAM VISHNOI MALE OBC1770 158.5507 BIDAMI

609221 MONU SAINI MAM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC1771 158.5507 MENKA DEVI

600851 RADHA KISHAN TELI KALULAL TELI MALE OBC1772 158.5507 YESBHANWARI BAI

309756 ARPANA SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN1773 158.5507 KAMLESH

226856 VINOD KUMAR GODARA DAULAT RAM GODARA MALE OBC1774 158.5507 LADU DEVI

411017 RAJPUROHIT RADHIKA
SHRIARVINDSINGH

ARVIND SINGH FEMALE EWS1775 158.5507 SUKHI DEVI

511632 RAKESH TILOK RAM MALE OBC1776 158.5507 MAINA DEVI

445315 ANIL CHHARANG BALDEV RAM MALE OBC1777 158.5507 PAPPU DEVI

194199 SANCHIT SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC1778 158.5507 SUSHMA KALRA

131716 LAXMAN JAT BADRI JAT MALE OBC1779 158.5507 LADA DEVI

290870 BHAWANI SINGH BISHAN SINGH MALE EWS1780 158.5507 SANTOSH KANWAR

448999 BHARAT KUMAR NIMBA RAM MALE MBC1781 158.5326 INDRA DEVI

172980 VIKRAM NATH JOGI KAILASH NATH JOGI MALE OBC1782 158.5326 SANTOSH

255548 CHANDRAKANT SHARMA YOGESHWAR KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN1783 158.5326 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

447555 NEPAL SINGH GEN SINGH MALE GEN1784 158.5326 VIKRAM KANWAR

456410 MEGA RAM MANGALA RAM MALE OBC1785 158.5326 SUA DEVI

211042 PRITHVIRAJ TELI SHYAM LAL TELI MALE OBC1786 158.5326 SHANTI DEVI TELI

476468 RAJVEER SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC1787 158.5326 NEETU

224888 GANPAT SOLANKI BHANWAR LAL SOLANKI MALE SC1788 158.5326 SHANTI DEVI

337845 SUNIL KUMAR CHHAJU RAM MALE OBC1789 158.5145 BIMLA DEVI

450823 LALIT SINGH SISODIYA BHEEM SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS1790 158.5145 NENU KANWAR

284206 DEENDAYAL GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC1791 158.5145 SAWITRI DEVI

269036 MAHESH CHAND GOVIND MALE OBC1792 158.5145 LDCPLHORI DEVI

393501 GYAN SINGH GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC1793 158.5145 RAJU DEVI GURJAR

247415 DIVYAM JOSHI NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS1794 158.5145 BEENA JOSHI

303907 RAVI KUMAR RAJENDER BENIWAL MALE OBC1795 158.5145 SAMESHTA

247908 YUVRAJ SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS1796 158.5145 LEELA KANWAR

435488 LAXMAN KUMAR GHEVAR CHAND MALE OBC1797 158.5145 SUNDAR DEVI

537235 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR MANNU GURJAR MALE MBC1798 158.5145 MANTOORI DEVI

359831 ABHISHEK SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS1799 158.5145 MADHU DEVI SHARMA
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125299 ASHOK KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE OBC1800 158.4964 BANARASI DEVI

183112 MAYANK NAGAR CHHITAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC1801 158.4964 SOHANI BAI

314954 RAHUL KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1802 158.4964 SUMAN DEVI

148233 SAJID KHAN ABDUL RASID KHAN MALE OBC1803 158.4964 SHAKILA

492994 DEVENDRA GAUTAM CHHAIL BIHARI GAUTAM MALE EWS1804 158.4964 SUMITRA GAUTAM

513208 GOVARDHAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS1805 158.4964 SHYAM KANWAR

288545 SANJAY DEVI LAL MALE OBC1806 158.4964 ROSHANI DEVI

500735 TEJENDRA SINGH HADA SHAKTI SINGH HADA MALE EWS1807 158.4964 SHRINGAR KANWAR

510425 POONAM CHOUHAN SUKHDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC1808 158.4964 GEETA KANWAR

619527 MANJEET BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC1809 158.4964 KAMALA DEVI

342404 BINTU PRAJAPAT RAMPRATAP KUMAWAT MALE OBC1810 158.4964 SONI DEVI

458104 ARVIND NARSINGH RAM MALE OBC1811 158.4964 CHANCHAL DEVI

331652 KARANI SINGH VASUDEV SINGH MALE OBC1812 158.4783 SUMER KAWANR

212854 SANWARA RAM LOHAR RAM PRASAD LOHAR MALE OBC1813 158.4783 PREM DEVI LOHAR

165699 PANKAJ TRILOK CHAND MALE OBC1814 158.4783 LELAVANTI

220947 SUBHASH BISHNOI HET RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC1815 158.4783 SHAMA DEVI

621937 KUMARI RAJNI RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC1816 158.4783 SAROJ DEVI

194234 GOPAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC1817 158.4783 RADHA DEVI

469242 SUBHASH BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC1818 158.4783 RAMESHWARI

230255 SHESH KARAN BISHNOI SUNDAR LAL MALE OBC1819 158.4783 SHAMA DEVI

586086 MONIKA MEGHWAL ROSHAN LAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC1820 158.4783 BHANWARI BAI MEGHWAL

267380 CHANDAN SINGH SUJAN SINGH MALE OBC1821 158.4601 RAMARATI DEVI

428497 ANURADHA KUMARI HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE OBC1822 158.4601 SAROJ DEVI

213962 DURGESH GURJAR LADU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC1823 158.4601 PREM DEVI

242443 TEJENDRA SINGH RATHOR HAMIR SINGH MALE GEN1824 158.4601 KIRAN KANWAR

361464 SHIVAM SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA MALE EWS1825 158.4601 KAUSHALYA DEVI

220457 ASHISH BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC1826 158.4601 KAMALA DEVI

224151 ROUNAK SINGH RAJPUROHIT SHYAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS1827 158.4420 BHAGHWATI KANWAR

528455 VANDNA MALI BABU LAL MALI FEMALE OBC1828 158.4420 SHYAMU DEVI

440760 ANIL BISHNOI MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC1829 158.4420 RAMESHVARI DEVI

243223 SHOBHIT SEN GOPAL SEN MALE OBC1830 158.4420 PARVATI DEVI

228109 ASHOK RAM RATAN MALE OBC1831 158.4420 CHANDU DEVI

334964 VEERENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS1832 158.4239 EXMMINTU KANWAR

341561 BANTY KUMAWAT MURARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1833 158.4239 ANJU KUMAWAT

301832 SAHIL SAHARAN PREM SAHARAN MALE OBC1834 158.4239 KAUSHALYA

302234 MANISHA KUMARI MAHENDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC1835 158.4239 INDRWATI DEVI

611914 MANISH KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH MALE OBC1836 158.4058 PAVITRA DEVI

193781 HARKESH KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC1837 158.4058 SHIVDEI

473760 SIJAL CHATURVEDI SUNIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI FEMALE EWS1838 158.4058 GUDIYA CHATURVEDI

230557 POOJA SARAN PARTU RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC1839 158.4058 SHANTI DEVI

144050 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC1840 158.3877 GULAB DEVI

495731 MONU JANGID LALLU RAM JANGID MALE OBC1841 158.3877 ROOKMANI DEVI

331733 JASWANT SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS1842 158.3877 USHA DEVI

490038 ADITYA RATHOR RAJESH RATHOR MALE OBC1843 158.3877 MANISHA RATHOR

309437 JASKIRAT KAUR MAJOR SINGH FEMALE OBC1844 158.3696 PALWINDER KAUR

211201 RAJU KUMAWAT NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1845 158.3696 BADAM DEVI

164515 HARISH SAINI VIDHYA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC1846 158.3515 VIMALA SAINI

245056 GAJENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT MAHENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE EWS1847 158.3515 KAILASH KUNWAR

223139 ANAND CHHIMPA SHARVAN KUMAR CHHIMPA MALE OBC1848 158.3515 DROPADI CHHIMPA

338328 PRADHUMAN DADHICH MAHESH DADHICH MALE GEN1849 158.3333 KRISHNA DEVI

460093 NARESH SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC1850 158.3333 DAKHA DEVI

413918 SANJANA GURJAR NAND RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC1851 158.2971 MANGU BAI

203129 AJAY SINGH KHUBI RAM MALE OBC1852 158.2790 PARBATI DEVI

173582 SACHIN SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC1853 158.2790 KANTA SAINI

268439 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC1854 158.2790 SUNITA SINGH

421663 MONIKA BHASKAR DHARMESH BHASKAR FEMALE OBC1855 158.2790 MUKESH DEVI

230243 KHEM NATH DEVI NATH MALE OBC1856 158.2609 EXMCHUKA KANWAR

144383 SHUBHAM SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC1857 158.2609 SHRAWANI DEVI

553832 GORAV CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ MALE OBC1858 158.2609 KAILASHI DEVI

218013 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1859 158.2609 GOPAL KANWAR
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509754 KOMAL BHAKAL KANWARARAM BHAKAL FEMALE OBC1860 158.2609 PEEPU DEVI

147575 HARENDRA KHILERY BHINWA RAM MALE OBC1861 158.2609 SUGNA DEVI

467897 GOMAD RAM HARU RAM MALE OBC1862 158.2428 BHANWARI DEVI

489198 LOKESH KUMAR JAMANA LAL MALE OBC1863 158.2246 GEETA

418070 SURENDRA KUMAR PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC1864 158.2246 AVANTA BAI

595867 GOVIND KUMAR MANSHA RAM MALE OBC1865 158.2246 CHUNNI DEVI

371362 AJAY SINGH GURJAR KAPTAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC1866 158.2246 KALLA DEVI

454715 PANKAJ KUMAR VAISHANAV BEENJA RAM MALE OBC1867 158.2246 SUNITA DEVI

227247 BAJRANG LAL BISHNOI ARJUN RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC1868 158.2065 RUKHMA DEVI BISHNOI

228906 BHERU SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHEEM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS1869 158.2065 PUSHPADEVI RAJPUROHIT

406882 DEENA RAM SAGRA RAM MALE SC1870 158.2065 SURGO DEVI

340029 Manish Kumar Tara Chand Soni MALE OBC1871 158.2065 USHA DEVI

149927 KANHAIYA LAL RAMDEV JUJADIYA MALE OBC1872 158.2065 PREM DEVI

129236 SURESH KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC1873 158.2065 SANTOSH DEVI

534932 AKSHITA SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA FEMALE EWS1874 158.2065 URMILA SHARMA

344470 PANKAJ YADAV AMI LAL MALE OBC1875 158.2065 SANTRA DEVI

235084 SONU SUMAN MADAN LAL SUMAN MALE OBC1876 158.2065 RUKMANI BAI

228780 POONAM GAR RAMCHANDRA GAR MALE OBC1877 158.2065 SHANTI DEVI

513864 SHIVRAJ SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1878 158.2065 GOPAL KANWAR

237652 SURESH KUMAR MEENA JASVEER MEENA MALE ST1879 158.2065 KANTI BAI

534024 MAYANK KUMAR SAHU MURARI LAL SAHU MALE OBC1880 158.2065 GEETA DEVI

303815 DIVYA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC1881 158.2065 SANTOSH KUMARI

251568 MAMTA KANWAR DEVI SINGH FEMALE EWS1882 158.2065 SANTOSH KANWAR

315285 KOMAL KUMARI YADAV BHAGVAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC1883 158.2065 KOSHALYA DEVI

223551 RAKESH MUNDEL BHIKARAM MALE OBC1884 158.2065 SAYARI DEVI

507628 SAROJ BURIYA SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC1885 158.2065 KAILASHI DEVI

319750 NUTAN BIJARANIYA GANPAT LAL BIJARANIYA MALE OBC1886 158.1884 SAJANA DEVI

618813 MANISH GODARA UDA RAM GODARA MALE OBC1887 158.1884 GEKHA DEVI

487720 HANUMAN MALAV AMAR LAL MALE OBC1888 158.1884 CHANDA MALAV

436775 MANOHAR SINGH SWAROOP SINGH MALE GEN1889 158.1884 PRAKASH KANWAR

322020 OM PRAKASH SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC1890 158.1884 BABUDI DEVI

132906 MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS1891 158.1884 JEEVRAJ KANWAR

266412 MANISH MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST1892 158.1884 HARBAI DEVI

228204 SUBHASH KHICHER KISHAN LAL KHICHER MALE OBC1893 158.1884 KRISHNA DEVI

348544 AMIT GATE KAILASH GATE MALE OBC1894 158.1522 JYANKI DEVI GATE

202018 ROHIT KUMAR SUJAN SINGH MALE MBC1895 158.1522 KAMLA

408732 SUNIL KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC1896 158.1522 SHANTI DEVI

596197 UMESH PATIDAR GAUTAM PATIDAR MALE OBC1897 158.1522 YESSAVEETA PATIDAR

131194 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA GIRDHARI LAL VERMA MALE SC1898 158.1341 MAKHANI DEVI

622734 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC1899 158.1341 SHANTI DEVI

407306 SUDARSHAN SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC1900 158.1341 SADHANA SHARMA

149662 SURENDRA ENANIYA SHOBHARAM ENANIYA MALE OBC1901 158.1341 RAMESHWARI DEVI

318547 VIPIN RAWAT VISHNU KUMAR RAWAT MALE OBC1902 158.1341 MEERA DEVI

454165 GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1903 158.1341 DHAPU DEVI

453832 TARAK PRAKASH TARAK THANARAM MALE OBC1904 158.1341 TARAK BADAMIDEVI

478361 EKTA MITTAL RADHEYSHYAM MITTAL FEMALE EWS1905 158.1341 SUNITA MITTAL

228862 KAN DAS SHANKAR DAS MALE OBC1906 158.1341 MEHSAR DEVI

252778 SURESH PRABHU GAR MALE OBC1907 158.1341 RAJO DEVI

223352 RAGHUVEER SINGH PAB SINGH MALE EWS1908 158.1341 MORU KANWAR

268914 HARENDRA KUMAR SHIVCHARAN MALE MBC1909 158.1341 GIRRAJI DEVI

376177 VIKAS YADAV MURLI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC1910 158.1341 JHAMARI DEVI

381841 VINIT JANGID VISHNU DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC1911 158.1341 MAYA JANGID

504597 MUKESH SARAN JAINA RAM MALE OBC1912 158.1341 NARANI

487973 ROHIT KUMAR MALAV SATYA NARAYAN MALAV MALE OBC1913 158.1159 CHAMELI BAI

230352 SURENDER DAN NEEMB DAN MALE OBC1914 158.1159 DHAPHU DEVI

219432 RAM NIWAS PRAJAPAT MUKNA RAM MALE OBC1915 158.1159 KAMALA DEVI

151682 DINESH KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1916 158.1159 PARMESHWARI DEVI

453926 ARAVIND GEHLOT ASHOK GEHLOT MALE OBC1917 158.1159 BHAWANA

393460 RAM CHOUDHARY RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC1918 158.1159 PISTA DEVI

505140 PRIYANKA RATHORE AJEET SINGH JODHA FEMALE EWS1919 158.1159 SUMAN KANWAR

Page 32

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

185021 GANPAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC1920 158.1159 BABOO DEVI

410905 MAHENDRA SINGH JAY SINGH MALE EWS1921 158.1159 LAXMI KANWAR

190450 UDIT GOSWAMI RAMNATH GOSWAMI MALE OBC1922 158.1159 CHETNA GOSWAMI

300886 RAKESH KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC1923 158.0978 SILOCHANA

445803 JAGDISH JAKHAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC1924 158.0978 TEEPU DEVI

225777 DHARMESH CHOUDHARY SAHI RAM MALE OBC1925 158.0797 SUNAINA DEVI

476771 OJASVI DHAKER ANIL KUMAR DHAKER FEMALE OBC1926 158.0797 SUSHILA DHAKER

356166 MAMTA CHOUDHARY SURAJ KARAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC1927 158.0797 MEERA DEVI

386641 SHYOPAL GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC1928 158.0797 SHANTI DEVI

215183 MUKESH KUMAR GADRI JODHRAJ MALE MBC1929 158.0797 MANGI DEVI GADRI

226037 Pankaj Dhall Girdhari Lal Meghwal MALE SC1930 158.0797 MAGHI DEVI

559943 RAM AVTAR GOLADA SHIVRAJ MALE OBC1931 158.0797 TULSI DEVI

365867 VIJAY KUMAR CHOPRA BABU LAL CHOPRA MALE OBC1932 158.0797 LALI DEVI

336180 SHIVANI SINGH JAGARWAL SUGREEV SINGH MALE SC1933 158.0797 PHOOLWATI

434377 RAHUL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1934 158.0616 PURAN KANWAR

488019 TEJASWINI HADA BHANWAR SINGH HADA FEMALE GEN1935 158.0616 MAHENDRA KUNWAR HADA

398221 MAHENDRA KUMAR TAKHAR BABU LAL TAKHAR MALE OBC1936 158.0616 KAMLA DEVI

243528 ANUSIKA DHAKER SHOBHA LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC1937 158.0616 SUMITRA DEVI

316265 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA CHHIGAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS1938 158.0616 SANTOSH DEVI

553866 RAVI KUMAR JAT RAMESH CHAND JAT MALE OBC1939 158.0616 SANTRA DEVI

511416 RANVEER BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC1940 158.0616 SUMITRA DEVI

409613 GIRDHARI SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE GEN1941 158.0616 PYARI KANWAR

502313 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY RAMAVTAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1942 158.0616 SAYAR DEVI

208457 TARACHAND KUMAWAT TEJU KUMAWAT MALE OBC1943 158.0616 SANTOK DEVI

140892 DEEPAK SHERSIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC1944 158.0616 RUPA DEVI

143953 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS1945 158.0435 GEETA DEVI

347198 ALOK DHAKED BHAVI CHAND DHAKED MALE OBC1946 158.0435 GUDIYA DEVI

187953 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY KHEMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1947 158.0435 CHUNNI CHOUDHARY

325938 VINIT KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE MBC1948 158.0435 BARFA DEVI

483256 VIJAY SEN JUGAL KISHOR SEN MALE OBC1949 158.0435 SAVITRI SEN

506460 PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC1950 158.0435 BULEE

451570 INSAF KHAN NASEER KHAN MALE OBC1951 158.0254 BALKESH BANO

571795 VIKRAM SINGH DEORA PREM SINGH DEORA MALE EWS1952 158.0254 INDRA KUNWAR DEORA

300667 MANJEET SINGH BEER SINGH MALE OBC1953 158.0254 UMA DEVI

514636 DEVENDRA SINGH SANKHALA BRAJ SINGH MALE OBC1954 158.0254 GITA SANKHALA

267331 RIHANA BANO AAMEEN KHAN FEMALE OBC1955 158.0254 JEENAT BANO

349039 ASHUTOSH SONI HARI SHANKAR SONI MALE OBC1956 158.0254 GUDDI DEVI

619865 KAUSHAL RAJ MAHESH NODAL MALE OBC1957 158.0254 SANTOSH DEVI

497047 KRISHNA MURARI BAIRAGI RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC1958 158.0254 GAYTRI BAI

632610 RAMDEVA RAM BHAKAR PEMA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC1959 158.0072 CHUKA DEVI

465048 KAILASH JAKHAR MOHAN LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC1960 158.0072 PHOOL KUMARI

240667 OM PRAKASH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST1961 158.0072 NAND KISHORI BAI

536272 BHARAT SAIN MOHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC1962 158.0072 SAVITA SAIN

247257 PUSHKAR DANGI NARAYAN DANGI MALE OBC1963 158.0072 NABBU BAI

279441 MANPREET KAUR AMREEK SINGH FEMALE OBC1964 158.0072 PARAMPAL KAUR

448770 HARISH CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC1965 158.0072 MAMTA

521537 MANISH PUROHIT VISHNU KUMAR PUROHIT MALE EWS1966 157.9891 SUSHILA DEVI PUROHIT

408022 RANU SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS1967 157.9891 JASU KANWAR

196877 MANOJ SHARMA BRIJESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS1968 157.9891 SHASHI SHARMA

508838 LALITA DULA RAM FEMALE OBC1969 157.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

451858 GOPAL SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE EWS1970 157.9891 CHHAGAN KANWAR

232857 ANIL BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC1971 157.9891 SHARDA

536256 PRIYANSHU NAMA MOHAN LAL NAMA MALE OBC1972 157.9891 UMA NAMA

550749 DINESH KUMAR HEMA RAM MALE OBC1973 157.9891 HASTU DEVI

196042 ABHISHEK DHARM SINGH MALE OBC1974 157.9891 VIMALA

315434 KAMLESH KUMAR BIRBAL SINGH MALE OBC1975 157.9710 ANITA DEVI

455346 KULDEEP SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1976 157.9710 SANTOSH KANWAR

292673 SUKHVEER SINGH KULWANT SINGH MALE OBC1977 157.9710 MALKEET KOUR

229768 NAND KISHORE CHHANGANI BRIJ KISHORE CHHANGANI MALE EWS1978 157.9710 PUSHPA DEVI CHHANGANI

441120 PRADEEP PATEL JETHA RAM MALE OBC1979 157.9710 POOJA
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393817 RAJ PATEL BABU LAL PATEL MALE MBC1980 157.9529 ASHOKA DEVI

626612 SAURABH FAUJDAR RADHE SHYAM FAUJDAR MALE OBC1981 157.9529 VIJAY DEVI

456425 PRADEEP DAN MADAN DAN MALE OBC1982 157.9529 BUDHA KANWAR

241325 SHARAD SHARMA INDRA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN1983 157.9348 CHETNA SHARMA

178044 SUBHAMA CHOURISIYA UMASHANKAR CHOURISIYA MALE OBC1984 157.9348 CHANDRESH CHOURISIYA

351121 ROHIT GAUD RAMESH GAUD MALE EWS1985 157.9348 GAYATRI GAUD

169035 MANISH YADAV MAHESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC1986 157.9348 UGANTA YADAV

489333 PAWAN KUMAR BAL RAM SHUKLA MALE GEN1987 157.9167 VIMLA DEVI

451024 SURESH KANA RAM MALE OBC1988 157.9167 BHANWARI DEVI

437757 NAGENDRA PAL KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC1989 157.9167 NAVLI

468867 RAMESHWAR KALA RAJU RAM MALE OBC1990 157.9167 SANTOSH

478596 MITHLESH LAVVANSHI RAM PRASAD LAVVANSHI MALE OBC1991 157.8623 BADAM BAI

303449 PAWAN KUMAR PREM SUKH MALE SC1992 157.8623 BUDHWANTI

147669 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY RUGHA RAM MALE OBC1993 157.8442 GYANA DEVI

155602 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA RAMNIWASH MEENA MALE ST1994 157.8442 PATANA DEVI

182255 KAILASH MALAV RAMCHANDRA MALAV MALE OBC1995 157.8080 SHARDA BAI

542600 SONU PHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC1996 157.8080 GULAB DEVI

172844 SUSHILA BAI POORAN SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC1997 157.7899 PHOOLBATI DEVI

168552 DEEPAK KUMAR NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC1998 157.7899 SUNITA DEVI

379729 MANISH SAIN JAGDISH PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC1999 157.7899 RAJSHREE SAIN

441339 PURAN SINGH BHATI BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS2000 157.7899 RATAN KANWAR

426292 PRADEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC2001 157.7899 SUNITA DEVI

244116 RATAN LAL JAT LAXMAN LAL MALE OBC2002 157.7899 KAMLA BAI JAT

339880 RAMESH AHALAVAT RAMRATAN AHALAVAT MALE OBC2003 157.7899 SURGYAN

584094 DEVENDRA SINGH KRISHNAWAT BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE EWS2004 157.7899 JEEVAN KUNWAR

419949 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC2005 157.7899 PREM DEVI

291451 POOJA KASHYAP VIJAY KASHYAP FEMALE OBC2006 157.7899 BABITA KASHYAP

530065 MUKESH SAINI RAJU SAINI MALE OBC2007 157.7899 MANBHAR DEVI

289186 AKTHER ALI ANWAR ALI MALE OBC2008 157.7899 BEGUM PATHANI

331367 SATRAM GURJAR HANSRAM GURJAR MALE MBC2009 157.7899 PARVATI DEVI

445218 SAVA RAM RAVA RAM MALE OBC2010 157.7899 KAMLA DEVI

164295 LOKESH KUMAR YOGI LALA RAM YOGI MALE OBC2011 157.7899 KAMLI DEVI

446986 YUVRAJ SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS2012 157.7899 GUDDI KANWAR

504204 RINKU CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC2013 157.7899 MUNNI DEVI

511091 PREMA RAM SIYAG MAGHA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC2014 157.7899 GULAB DEVI

288968 MANISH SAMRIYA KALU RAM MALE SC2015 157.7899 PUSHPA DEVI

454661 JITENDRA MANGILAL MALE OBC2016 157.7717 DAKU DEVI

432209 SURENDRA RATHORE RATAN SINGH MALE EWS2017 157.7717 KAMAL KUNWAR

226498 NEMA RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC2018 157.7717 RAMESH WARI

337880 MAHIPAL SAINI RATIRAM SAINI MALE OBC2019 157.7717 SUNITA DEVI

553935 MANISH CHOPRA KANA RAM CHOPRA MALE OBC2020 157.7717 BALI DEVI

253202 JAI PRAKASH SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC2021 157.7717 VIMLA

618092 KAILASH KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC2022 157.7536 KAMALA DEVI

124170 MUKESH PRAJAPAT RAMSUKH MALE OBC2023 157.7536 SHARDA DEVI

568403 HEENA KUNVAR SHAKTAWAT HIMMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE GEN2024 157.7355 YESVEENA KUNVAR SHAKTAWAT

541888 NISHA KUMARI TAILOR BHUPENDRA KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC2025 157.7355 SUMITRA DEVI

360611 MUKESH KUMAWAT SUWA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC2026 157.7355 SHANTI DEVI

246436 ABDUL AMIR GORI MAHMOOD GORI MALE OBC2027 157.7355 AASMA GORI

190772 TEJVEER SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC2028 157.7355 VIRENDRI DEVI

220047 MANOJ PAREEK KUMBHARAM PAREEK MALE EWS2029 157.7355 PARMA DEVI

182695 NAVVEN KUMAR SHYONARAYAN MALE OBC2030 157.7355 PRAKASH BAI

211583 PRINCE VAISHNAV SURYA PRAKASH VAISHNAV MALE OBC2031 157.7355 INDRA VAISHNAV

158653 TOFEEK KHAN SHABBIR KHAN MALE OBC2032 157.7355 HANSEERA BANO

393685 MANU SHARMA VISHNU PRSAD SHARMA MALE EWS2033 157.7174 VIMLESH SHARMA

151258 ALTAF HUSAIN SAFI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC2034 157.7174 MADINA BANO

479062 GOURAV SONI HEMANT KUMAR SONI MALE OBC2035 157.7174 KIRAN SONI

253964 GHAN SHYAM SUTHAR BHAGIRATH SUTHAR MALE OBC2036 157.7174 MEERA DEVI

156584 JAGMOHAN CHHIPA KAJOD MAL CHHIPA MALE OBC2037 157.7174 KANTA DEVI

220995 SHYAM SUNDER RAM PRATAP MALE OBC2038 157.7174 KAILASH DEVI

457837 BABOO LAL RAU RAM MALE OBC2039 157.7174 HEERO DEVI
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377455 KAMAL KUMAR YOGI RAMESHWAR PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC2040 157.7174 GUDDI DEVI

523907 SUNIL PATEL JALARAM PATEL MALE OBC2041 157.7174 FULLI DEVI PATEL

395829 SOURAV BHADUKA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN2042 157.7174 INDIRA SHARMA

185661 GANPAT RAM GODARA DHUDA RAM MALE OBC2043 157.7174 MEERA DEVI

346961 RAMSWAROOP GORA LAXMAN GORA MALE OBC2044 157.7174 PREM DEVI

375281 SARITA DHARAMPAL FEMALE MBC2045 157.7174 URMILA DEVI

417924 GOURAV SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS2046 157.6993 KIRAN SHARMA

391697 BAHADUR SINGH PACHAR RAKESH PACHAR MALE OBC2047 157.6993 ANITA DEVI

618111 KAMAL KISHOR BARAGI GOPAL LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC2048 157.6993 SURAJ DEVI

455813 ARVIND KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC2049 157.6993 KAMLA DEVI

432529 GOVIND DAN CHARAN KARNI DAN MALE OBC2050 157.6993 GULAB KANWAR

514374 KARAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC2051 157.6993 SANTOSH KUNWAR

145739 YUVARAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT AJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS2052 157.6993 ANAND KANWAR

558913 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT SUKHDEV KUMHAR MALE OBC2053 157.6993 RATANI DEVI

506523 SHREEPAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC2054 157.6993 GANGA DEVI

438827 SURESH KUMAR SINWAR BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC2055 157.6993 SANTOSH DEVI

494215 SIYARAM VAISHNAV RAMSWAROOP VAISHNAV MALE OBC2056 157.6993 SHYAMA BAI

585671 POONAM PREM KUMAR FEMALE GEN2057 157.6993 DROPATI

400616 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV DULICHAND YADAV MALE OBC2058 157.6812 EXMNIRMALA DEVI

572500 PANKAJ SHEORAN SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN2059 157.6812 BHANWATI

465140 SUNIL PUNA RAM MALE OBC2060 157.6812 OM DEVI

617067 ESHU BAJIYA BALU RAM BAJIYA FEMALE OBC2061 157.6812 DHANNI DEVI

402552 DEEPAK MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST2062 157.6812 KAMLI DEVI

220926 KAPIL SARASWAT SHIV NARAYAN SARASWAT MALE EWS2063 157.6812 ANNU DEVI

382773 NARESH CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2064 157.6812 SUPYAR DEVI

444953 ABHISHEK JHAMANDAS KHATRI MALE EWS2065 157.6812 DEEPAWALI DEVI

423560 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC2066 157.6630 TARAMANI DEVI

344592 LOKESH KUMAR JHABAR MAL MALE OBC2067 157.6630 KAMLA DEVI

222546 POOJA CHOUDHARY HARI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC2068 157.6630 SUMITRA CHOUDHARY

341096 ADITYA SINGH JADAUN RAJENDRA SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS2069 157.6630 ASHA DEVI

481514 ROHIT NAGAR HANUMAN PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC2070 157.6630 SHYAMA BAI NAGAR

130833 ARCHANA YADAV DOODH NATH YADAV FEMALE OBC2071 157.6630 MANJU YADAV

212438 HEMANT SINGH RANA BHIM SINGH RANA MALE OBC2072 157.6630 SAYARI DEVI

399746 SIDDHARTH SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC2073 157.6630 SPMANJU DEVI

124879 RAMESHWAR GEJAN RAMLAL GEJAN MALE OBC2074 157.6630 DHARA DEVI

566093 TEJ PRAKASH DHAKAR RAM NARAYAN DHAKAR MALE OBC2075 157.6630 SPKAILASHI DEVI

540548 SARITA TETARWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC2076 157.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

442248 SHAKTI SINGH NAWAL SINGH MALE OBC2077 157.6630 SHOBHA KANWAR

379441 INDRAJ ROLANIYA BODHURAM JAT MALE OBC2078 157.6630 SAJANA DEVI

430719 RAVINDRA SUTHAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC2079 157.6630 SHANTI DEVI

443769 JITENDRA GORA SHIVKARAN GORA MALE OBC2080 157.6630 JASSI DEVI

144781 LOKESH SAINI BHAGCHAND SAINI MALE OBC2081 157.6630 PREM DEVI

621166 PAWAN PAREEK OM PRAKASH MALE EWS2082 157.6630 SHARDA DEVI

136302 RAMAWATAR SURAJ BHAN MALE OBC2083 157.6449 EXMPARMESHWARI DEVI

554575 AVADESH KUMAR NAGAR PRAKASH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC2084 157.6449 HASTA DEVI

253623 SANWARMAL JANGID PRABHURAM JANGID MALE OBC2085 157.6449 SANTRA DEVI

157355 RAM KISHAN MANGATOO RAM MALE MBC2086 157.6449 KAILASHI

330273 RAVIKANT SAINI BUDDH NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC2087 157.6449 PREM DEVI

247903 MUKESH JAT GANESH JAT MALE OBC2088 157.6449 RAKMA BAI

618419 RAJENDRA SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC2089 157.6449 VIMLA KANWAR

377973 ASHOK KUMHAR CHOTU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC2090 157.6268 NARBADA DEVI

391876 TOOFAN CHOUDHARY GORDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2091 157.6268 GORA DEVI

425041 SUNITA SHIV LAL FEMALE OBC2092 157.6087 BHATERI DEVI

380003 KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC2093 157.6087 MANGALI DEVI

452367 DINESH MAGANA RAM MALE OBC2094 157.6087 RAM PYARI

400238 JATAN KUMAR SUMER SINGH RAHAR MALE OBC2095 157.6087 SUMAN DEVI

431882 DINESH CHOUDHARY BHIYA RAM MALE OBC2096 157.6087 NIRMA DEVI

625346 HEERO KUMARI DARAB SINGH FEMALE MBC2097 157.6087 DALVEERI DEVI

549002 PINKY BAJROLIYA BHAGWANA RAM BAJROLIYA FEMALE OBC2098 157.6087 BHANWARI DEVI

368637 UDIT JANGID SHIV CHARAN JANGID MALE OBC2099 157.6087 ANITA DEVI
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394337 SURENDRA SAINI NAGAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC2100 157.6087 JHHUMA DEVI

247371 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MOHAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2101 157.6087 YESRAJ KUNWAR

447858 SHAILENDRA SOLANKI SUKHRAM MALE OBC2102 157.5906 LEELA DEVI

146876 MADHAV SINGH KINIYA DURGADAN KINIYA MALE OBC2103 157.5906 MANGEJ KANWAR

315353 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMKHILARI SAINI MALE OBC2104 157.5906 ROOPANTA DEVI

367133 ASHISH SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA MALE GEN2105 157.5906 SANTOSH SHARMA

452660 SURESH KUMAR KISHNA RAM MALE OBC2106 157.5906 SHANTI DEVI

125296 NAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE SURJEET SINGH MALE EWS2107 157.5906 MUNNI KANWAR

608660 MAHENDRA SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE OBC2108 157.5906 SITA DEVI

495543 VIRENDRA KUMAR MALAV RAM SWAROOP MALAV MALE OBC2109 157.5725 MANJU BAI

445836 DOONGRA RAM RANA RAM MALE OBC2110 157.5725 MARUO DEVI

358754 PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR RAM CHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC2111 157.5725 SANJYA DEVI

245284 CHETAN PUSHKARNA RAMESH CHANDRA PUSHKARNA MALE GEN2112 157.5725 NIRMALA DEVI

428612 NEHA KUMARI DHARM PAL FEMALE OBC2113 157.5543 SAJJNA DEVI

220580 HANSRAJ GOVIND RAM MALE OBC2114 157.5181 GUDDI DEVI

122630 UMESH MORDA MANGA RAM MALE OBC2115 157.5181 SHARDA DEVI

295215 RAJESH BHAGIRATH MALE OBC2116 157.5181 MANJU

449921 VIKASH BHAJANA RAM MALE OBC2117 157.5181 OMI DEVI

460165 MAHESH SANKHALA ACHLA RAM MALE OBC2118 157.5000 ANITA SAKHALA

131784 PRAKASH SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE OBC2119 157.4819 PUSHPA SHARMA

407177 KHUSHAL KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC2120 157.4819 PAREE DEVI

240244 MONIKA MALAV SHAMBHU DAYAL MALAV FEMALE OBC2121 157.4638 RAJESH MALAV

632317 SACHIN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC2122 157.4638 SUNITA DEVI

545399 SUSHILA THORI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE GEN2123 157.4457 MANJU DEVI

441446 HARISH PATEL CHAUTHA RAM MALE OBC2124 157.4457 PAPPI DEVI

558032 KRITIKA JAIN AJIT JAIN FEMALE GEN2125 157.4457 ANITA JAIN

145350 ASLAM KHAN HAKIM ALI MALE OBC2126 157.4275 NARBADA BANO

492611 RAHUL KUMAR PATIDAR BANWARI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC2127 157.4275 NIRMALA BAI PATIDAR

201688 ROHITASH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC2128 157.4275 GEETA DEVI

216316 NARENDRA SINGH NET SINGH MALE OBC2129 157.4275 SEETA DEVI

335905 VIJENDRA SINGH PARMAR MAHENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE OBC2130 157.3913 PREM KANWAR

477626 CHETAN SINGH PANWAR MITTHU SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC2131 157.3913 PREM KANWAR

125561 DEEPAK BIJARNIYA BHAGWAN SINGH BIJARNIYA MALE OBC2132 157.3913 RUKMA DEVI

525988 RAHUL SINGH LAKHAWAT JAY SINGH LAKHAWAT MALE OBC2133 157.3913 MEENA KUNWAR

432112 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY AMARARAM MALE OBC2134 157.3913 SITA DEVI

378842 RAJESH SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS2135 157.3732 BHANWARI DEVI

558498 RAMSWAROOP MEENA BHURA RAM MEENA MALE ST2136 157.3732 MAFULI DAVI MEENA

134325 DEVENDRA THAROL UGAMA RAM MALE OBC2137 157.3732 GENI DEVI

389304 RAJENDRA KUMAR BIJARNIYA SOHAN LAL MALE OBC2138 157.3732 BIMALA DEVI

133902 SACHIN BIJARNIYA SITA RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC2139 157.3732 BODI DEVI

196035 HIMANSHU JADAUN SUKHVEER SINGH MALE EWS2140 157.3732 ESHVARVATI

432029 JHUMAR RAM MANGALA RAM MALE SC2141 157.3732 VIMLA DEVI

463241 TIKU RAM BHAMBU RAMLAL MALE OBC2142 157.3732 SUPARI DEVI

467736 DILIP HEMA RAM MALE OBC2143 157.3732 ANSI

558376 SURESH GURJAR RAM PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC2144 157.3551 TULSA DEVI

622081 KANCHAN ISHRAWA SHERA RAM FEMALE OBC2145 157.3551 JHANKARI DEVI

529568 DINESH CHOUDHARY KHEEMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2146 157.3551 PEPI DEVI

150123 KAILASH CHAND RIYAD RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC2147 157.3551 GULAB DEVI

233075 VISHVADEEP KADVASARA CHANDRA BHAN KADVASARA MALE OBC2148 157.3551 SAROJ DEVI

513504 SHIVPAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN2149 157.3551 HAWA KANWAR

397225 MANISH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS2150 157.3551 PHOOLI DEVI SHARMA

455411 ANRAJ DANA RAM MALE OBC2151 157.3551 OMI DEVI

400322 ANNU CHOUDHARY GHASI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC2152 157.3370 NEELAM CHOUDHARY

622126 MANOJ KUMAR PANNARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC2153 157.3370 MOOLAKI DEVI

537622 Narendra Choudhary Bachchu Singh Choudhary MALE OBC2154 157.3370 SANTRA DEVI

124938 MOHD HUSSAIN SADDIK KHAN MALE OBC2155 157.3188 RAHNISHA BANO

155446 SUBHASH YADAV HEMANT KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC2156 157.3188 KAMALA DEVI

607876 SHARWAN SINGH RATHORE HARI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2157 157.3188 SAMAND KANWAR

465319 SURESH KUMAR ANDA RAM MALE OBC2158 157.3188 HEMI DEVI

605480 TANIYA JANGID DILIP KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC2159 157.3188 DEVI

Page 36

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

361489 SALONI BHATI RAGHURAJ SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS2160 157.3188 NIRMALA KANWAR

129389 RADHIKA CHHIPA PRAKASH CHAND CHHIPA FEMALE OBC2161 157.3188 SEEMA DEVI

619255 KARMVEER CHOUDHARY HARDEVA RAM MALE OBC2162 157.3188 GULAB DEVI

360951 PRIYAL JANGID DEENDAYAL JANGID FEMALE OBC2163 157.3188 SITA JANGID

454316 HARSVARDHAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2164 157.3188 ANITA

444870 RAMESH KUMAR ISHA RAM MALE OBC2165 157.3188 MULI DEVI

227487 RAVINA GOPI KISHAN FEMALE OBC2166 157.3188 DURGA DEVI

440991 MOHIT KUMAR UKA RAM MALE OBC2167 157.3188 REKHA DEVI

483072 DEVRAJ SHARMA RAMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS2168 157.3007 MOHANI BAI

517966 DINESH KUMAR SARWAN LAL MALE SC2169 157.3007 SHANTI DEVI

255645 SURESH KUMAR RAM AVTAR MALE OBC2170 157.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

525929 KARTIK SONI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SONI MALE OBC2171 157.3007 RAJNI SONI

455135 SURESH KUMAR VIRMA RAM MALE OBC2172 157.3007 SARA DEVI

306917 YOGESH KUMAR KHINCHAR KALVANT KHINCHAR MALE OBC2173 157.3007 USHA DEVI

404454 MALI RAM CHOUDHARY SHAITAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2174 157.3007 CHHOTI DEVI

434223 DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI BABULAL MALE OBC2175 157.3007 RAMESHWARI DEVI

179345 KAMAL KISHORE MEHTA RAMCHANDRA MEHTA MALE OBC2176 157.3007 SUSHILA MEHTA

456006 PINTU KANWAR KESHAR SINGH FEMALE GEN2177 157.3007 KRISHNA KANWAR

442095 RAHUL BHADU OM PRAKASH MALE OBC2178 157.3007 MAINA DEVI

395423 SHIVAM PAL VISHWANATH PAL MALE EWS2179 157.3007 MADHU PAL

290780 AJAY BANA GOPAL RAM MALE OBC2180 157.3007 BIMLA DEVI

329062 MUKESH SHESMA GUMAN MAL SHESMA MALE OBC2181 157.3007 KANI DEVI

179771 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE GEN2182 157.3007 MANJU SHARMA

150621 SUNIL KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC2183 157.3007 RAJU DEVI

287250 ANKIT VINOD KUMAR BHUKAR MALE OBC2184 157.3007 KANCHAN

448085 RAJESH INANIYAN RAMKISHOR MALE OBC2185 157.3007 SANTOSH

481988 SHIV PRASAD PRAJAPAT DEVLAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2186 157.3007 MUKESHI BAI PRAJAPAT

324773 RAHUL SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS2187 157.2826 GAYATRI DEVI

463959 NARAYAN LAL VARDA RAM MALE OBC2188 157.2826 LASI DEVI

201390 LAVKESH PRITAM SINGH MALE OBC2189 157.2826 SHYAM WATI

293212 NARANDRA SINGH PANWAR CHHUTTAN SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC2190 157.2826 AMAN KANWAR

525629 TARA RAM SEERVI SESARAM MALE OBC2191 157.2826 SONIYA DEVI

225987 DHANRAJ SAIN PRAHLAD SAIN MALE OBC2192 157.2826 KANTA DEVI

461569 SURESH SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN2193 157.2645 SANGEETA DEVI SHARMA

125277 PARVAT SINGH RATHORE SHIMBHU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2194 157.2645 OM KANWAR

454533 RAMA RAM SANWAR GANGA RAM SANWAR MALE OBC2195 157.2645 RAJON DEVI

429728 ARTI SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC2196 157.2645 VARSHA DEVI

354704 SUNIL GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC2197 157.2645 SITA DEVI

205893 SUNDHAV AGRAWAL MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS2198 157.2645 MEENA AGRAWAL

460089 RAWAL SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS2199 157.2645 PARAS KANWAR

385964 RITESH YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC2200 157.2645 VIMLA YADAV

265504 RACHANA SINGHAL SUBHASH CHANDRA SINGHAL FEMALE EWS2201 157.2464 PUSHPA SINGHAL

427720 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN2202 157.2464 SAROJ DEVI

303160 ADITYA ANOOP KUMAR MALE OBC2203 157.2464 PRAMILA DEVI

393783 ASHISH JOTAD KALU RAM JAT MALE OBC2204 157.2464 KALYANI DEVI

141621 REKHA GANA NANDLAL GANA FEMALE OBC2205 157.2464 SUMITRA DEVI

406967 JITENDRA GIRI NARAYAN GIRI MALE OBC2206 157.2283 MEERA DEVI

610969 RAHUL SINGH TANWAR NATTHU SINGH MALE EWS2207 157.2283 BABLI KANWAR

480843 KRISHN GOPAL MALI DEVI SHANKAR MALE OBC2208 157.2283 KANVARI BAUI

562586 PAWAN KUMAR VIJAY NAND KISHOR VIJAY MALE EWS2209 157.2283 BHANWARI DEVI

376881 RAHUL KUMAR JAT PRABHU DAYAL JAT MALE OBC2210 157.2283 HEMA DEVI

444758 MUKESH RAM FOOLFGAR POKER RAM MALE OBC2211 157.2283 KAMLA DEVI

157297 VISHNU KUMAR AGNIHOTRI KRISHAN KUMAR AGNIHOTRI MALE OBC2212 157.2283 KRISHNA DEVI

422085 UMESH KUMAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC2213 157.2283 KAMLISH DEVI

621316 BHARAT SWAMI PUKHRAJ SWAMI MALE OBC2214 157.2283 INDRA DEVI

526512 MUKESH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC2215 157.2283 KAMLA SIRVI

443191 ASHOK KUMAR FUSA RAM MALE OBC2216 157.2283 KALU DEVI

529051 BHAVESH DERASHRI CHANDRA SHEKHER DERASHRI MALE EWS2217 157.2283 DROPADI DERASHRI

439159 SUNIL SARASWAT ANAND PRAKASH MALE EWS2218 157.2283 BHANWARI

392747 VIJAY JANGID PREM PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC2219 157.2283 TARA JANGID
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494736 AVADHESH KUMAR GURJAR SHER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC2220 157.2283 SUGAR DEVI

170324 MANOJ CHOUDHARY RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC2221 157.2101 DHAMALI DEVI

189751 RAMESH KUMAR KESHRA RAM MALE OBC2222 157.2101 IMARTI

407207 YUVRAJ SINGH SODHA HUKAM SINGH SODHA MALE GEN2223 157.2101 SUGAN KANWAR

245695 KAMLESH JAT NATHU LAL JAT MALE OBC2224 157.2101 MOHANI DEVI

232057 MANOJ GODARA HET RAM MALE OBC2225 157.2101 PUSHPA

252058 RAJKUMARI GANESHARAM MUHAL FEMALE OBC2226 157.2101 MANOJ DEVI

431738 ABHISHEK TANWAR PRAKASHCHANDRA TANWAR MALE OBC2227 157.2101 PAPPU DEVI

555232 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI POKHAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC2228 157.2101 GHISI SAINI

620064 SURENDRA KUMAR RAMNIWAS OLA MALE OBC2229 157.2101 SAVITRI DEVI

588751 ABHINANDAN JANWA MUKESH JANWA MALE OBC2230 157.2101 YESMAMATA DEVI JANWA

208238 MUKESH DHAKER DHANNA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC2231 157.2101 JAMANI DEVI

398163 JITENDRA SINGH GURJAR SURAJ BHAN SINGH MALE MBC2232 157.2101 KESHANTA DEVI

367177 SHIWANI YOGI GHANSHYAM PRASAD YOGI FEMALE OBC2233 157.1920  DIVUGANTA YOGI

485052 PIYUSH JAIN GAUTAM CHAND JAIN MALE EWS2234 157.1920 SAROJ JAIN

503771 PRAVEEN SAIN KAILASH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC2235 157.1920 BHAGWATI DEVI

424649 SUMIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC2236 157.1920 MUKESH DEVI

143907 VISHVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT PREM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS2237 157.1739 SANTOSH KANWAR

201222 MANISH PACHAURI MORADHWAJ SHARMA MALE GEN2238 157.1739 VIMLESH KUMARI

447155 SHARVAN KUMAR BHERARAM MALE OBC2239 157.1739 OKHI DEVI

484540 NARESH DHAKAR MANNA LAL MALE OBC2240 157.1739 SAVITRI BAI

525970 BHARAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC2241 157.1739 MAINA DEVI

625392 BRAJMOHAN JAGMOHAN SINGH MALE MBC2242 157.1739 RAMA DEVI

507335 PRAKASH JANGIR POONA  RAM MALE OBC2243 157.1739 PAPPU DEVI

553669 POLU JAT AMRA RAM JAT MALE OBC2244 157.1558 RUKAMA DEVI

163195 SUNIL KUMAR RAM SINGH PARJAPAT MALE OBC2245 157.1558 BIMLA DEVI

569373 MAHESH JOSHI MOHAN MALE GEN2246 157.1558 YESKANCHAN

206888 SALMAN KHAN KAMRU KHAN MALE OBC2247 157.1558 KHATUNI

353600 RAM AVTAR DHAYAL RAMESHWAR LAL DHAYAL MALE OBC2248 157.1558 LALI DEVI

335218 NARENDRA NITHARWAL CHHITAR MAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC2249 157.1558 AANCHI DEVI

307566 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC2250 157.1377 INDRA DEVI

317804 RAJPAL GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC2251 157.1377 KANI DEVI

306032 AFAJAL KHAN LAL MOHAMMAD MALE OBC2252 157.1377 MAINA

406486 RAWAL KUMAR BAGTA RAM MALE OBC2253 157.1015 TIJO KANWAR

345920 BHANU PRATAP SINGH HADA SURENDRA SINGH HADA MALE EWS2254 157.1015 SANJU KANWAR

164187 MAHESH GURJAR BHIKHA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC2255 157.1015 MEVA DEVI

353293 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA MALE EWS2256 157.0833 URMILA SHARMA

511898 ANJU SHARMA SHRAVAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC2257 157.0833 DURGA DEVI

342536 VISHAL SHARMA VIJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS2258 157.0833 SUNITA DEVI

282000 SACHIN KUMAR HETRAM MALE SC2259 157.0833 MAYA DEVI

186424 GOSAI RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC2260 157.0833 IMIYO DEVI

475249 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR CHIRANJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC2261 157.0652 KAMALA DEVI

231044 BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE BAIRI SHAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2262 157.0652 RAJ KANWAR RATHORE

501501 DEEPESH KUMAR GARG MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS2263 157.0652 BEENA DEVI

333874 DILKHUSH BAIRWA RADHE SHYAM MALE SC2264 157.0652 SUNITA

506104 RAM KANWAR HUKMA RAM MALE OBC2265 157.0290 KIRAN

234173 NAND KISHOR JALAP BHANWAR LAL JALAP MALE OBC2266 157.0290 ANNI DEVI

229531 ABDUL AJIJ SARVAR ALI MALE OBC2267 157.0290 JUBEDA BANO

220001 DEV KISHAN SUTHAR BABU LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC2268 157.0290 MOHINI DEVI

436076 MANOJ VISHNOI KAPIL DEV MALE OBC2269 157.0290 ROSHNI

163950 DIVYA SAINI HARCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC2270 157.0290 RAMVATI SAINI

362321 SHIVA GUDHAINIYA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS2271 157.0109 ABDHESH SHARMA

432614 RAKESH RAMPRASAD MALE OBC2272 157.0109 SAROJ

525407 PURAN SHARMA MANGI LAL MALE EWS2273 156.9746 BHOLI DEVI

486331 DINESH KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC2274 156.9746 KALLI DEVI

229668 MAHAVIR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC2275 156.9746 KAMALA DEVEE

141237 TARACHAND GEHLOT BHAGCHAND GEHLOT MALE OBC2276 156.9746 GARIMA DEVI

445658 TEJPAL SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS2277 156.9565 SUMAN KANWAR

285484 MANISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC2278 156.9565 SAROJNA

438506 DINESH RAMNIWAS MALE OBC2279 156.9565 KANI
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505077 DEEPA RANKAWAT HEERA LAL FEMALE OBC2280 156.9565  DIVJAMNA DEVI

151636 VIRENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE GEN2281 156.9565 SANTOSH KANWAR

453693 SURESH SARAN GOPA RAM SARAN MALE OBC2282 156.9565 SAJNI DEVI

435087 NARPAT RAM CHOONA RAM MALE OBC2283 156.9565 CHANANI

425592 RAJESH YADAV KHYALI RAM MALE OBC2284 156.9565 SONI DEVI

452076 CHANDRA PRAKASH BABU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC2285 156.9565 KAMLA DEVI

629853 SANJAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC2286 156.9565 ISHWARI DEVI

455257 JITENDRA LUMBA RAM MALE OBC2287 156.9565 SOHNI DEVI

383244 MURLI MANOHAR SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS2288 156.9565 DROPADI

464293 SHIV RAJ VAISHNAV SAMPAT LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC2289 156.9565 SAROJ DEVI

440650 HARISH KUMAR DEEPA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC2290 156.9565 GOMATI DEVI

148759 GAJENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMKARAN RAM MALE OBC2291 156.9565 MUNNI DEVI

628946 MAYANK SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC2292 156.9565 LAXMI BAI YADAV

620875 GORDHAN GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC2293 156.9565 NANDU DEVI

551128 RAVI KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC2294 156.9565 VIMLA KUMARI

582468 HIMANSHU PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2295 156.9565 MEENA DEVI

284729 DIVYANSHU SOMANI AJAY SOMANI MALE EWS2296 156.9565 HEMLATA SOMANI

124631 KOMAL CHAUDHARY RAMDEV CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC2297 156.9565 BHAGWATI DEVI

225307 SANDEEP KHICHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC2298 156.9565 SUSHILA

463009 MAHENDRA DARJI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC2299 156.9384 GULABI DEVI

233049 DHANPAT RAM MANGI LAL MALE OBC2300 156.9384 VIDYA DEVI

148151 SHOHIT SINGH HARDAYAL SINGH MALE OBC2301 156.9384 BHANWARI DEVI

128115 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS2302 156.9384 BIMALA DEVI

306474 MAHESH KUMAR JAGDEESH MALE OBC2303 156.9384 CHANDRAKALA

150446 PANKAJ RAJORIYA HUKMA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC2304 156.9384 MEERA DEVI

139236 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
NATHAWAT

JITENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS2305 156.9203 KAILASH KANWAR

225481 PAWAN KUMAR KARWASRA BHAGIRATH MALE OBC2306 156.9203 MADHU DEVI

234641 ANTIMA JANGID NAVAL KISHOR JANGID FEMALE OBC2307 156.9203 RADHA DEVI

377372 SAURABH MANI SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN2308 156.9022 KUSUM DEVI

459114 AMIT BHAGIRATH VISHNOI MALE OBC2309 156.9022 MOHANI

609591 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV PRAHLAD RAM YADAV MALE OBC2310 156.9022 RAJBALA DEVI

459734 SUNIL RAMA KISHAN MALE SC2311 156.9022 JAMNA DEVI

170350 GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS2312 156.9022 PARVATI DEVI

204035 SHUBHAM SHARMA MADANMURARI SHARMA MALE EWS2313 156.9022 RAINOO SHARMA

133496 DINESH TETARWAL MALI RAM MALE OBC2314 156.9022 SOHANI DEVI

356857 RAHUL GODARA RAMAVATAR GODARA MALE OBC2315 156.9022 SAMPATI DEVI

629401 VARSHA PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC2316 156.9022 RAJESHWARI

630022 SAURAV SAMUNDRA SINGH MALE OBC2317 156.8841 SHEELA DEVI

415746 RAJAT GUPTA DEVKI NANDAN GUPTA MALE GEN2318 156.8841 PADMA GUPTA

594707 MUKESH KUMAR KUMHAR KUPA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC2319 156.8841 PANKU DEVI

305189 VINOD KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC2320 156.8841 PEPA DEVI

477238 ASHARAM DHAKAD KAILASH CHAND DHAKAD MALE OBC2321 156.8841 INDRA DHAKAD

253551 ROHTASH LILADHAR MALE OBC2322 156.8841 HARKORI

355322 TEJENDRA SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS2323 156.8841 SHUBH KANWAR

404287 NIKHIL BASOTIA VINOD BASOTIA MALE GEN2324 156.8841 KAMALA DEVI

362869 SONU TIWARI RAM SEVAK TIWARI MALE EWS2325 156.8841 MALATI DEVI

398200 KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL POORAN CHAND GUPTA MALE GEN2326 156.8841 MAMTA AGARWAL

467355 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARTA RAM MALE OBC2327 156.8841 SOHANI DEVI

435519 TAJA RAM ANDA RAM MALE OBC2328 156.8841 SAYARI DEVI

241200 ANKIT KUMAR TELI MAHAVEER PRASHAD TELI MALE OBC2329 156.8841 GIRIJA DEVI

147298 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS2330 156.8841 SAROJ DEVI

308255 BAJRANG LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC2331 156.8841 GULABO DEVI

468980 SAWAI RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC2332 156.8841 MANJU DEVI

562273 KULDEEP KASANA HAJARI LAL MALE MBC2333 156.8841 NYALI DEVI

172945 KANCHAN SAINI HUKAM CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC2334 156.8841 MURTI BAI SAINI

305621 AMAN KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE OBC2335 156.8841 PARWATI DEVI

315782 BHOLA SINGH PRAVESH SINGH MALE EWS2336 156.8841 KRIPA DEVI

305995 RAHUL RAMGOPAL MALE SC2337 156.8841 SILOCHANA

159828 DEEPAK SAINI SURESH SAINI MALE OBC2338 156.8841 MEVA DEVI
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529832 RATAN LAL JAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC2339 156.8659 MUNNA DEVI

227503 JITENDRA SHUKLA NAND LAL SHUKLA MALE EWS2340 156.8659 SARLA SHUKLA

553618 RITUL KUMAR AJMERA BHAIRU LAL AJMERA MALE OBC2341 156.8659 SITA DEVI

348481 NEMICHAND YADAV RAMU YADAV MALE OBC2342 156.8659 PHOOLI DEVI

437541 VIKRAM GOVA RAM MALE OBC2343 156.8659 MATHRA DEVI

615543 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC2344 156.8659 GAYATRI DEVI

220563 VISHNU BISHNOI GOPI CHAND BISHNOI MALE OBC2345 156.8659 PERMESHWARI DEVI

188873 VISHNA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC2346 156.8659 CHIMU DEVI

463133 NATHU LAL SANWALA RAM MALE OBC2347 156.8659 TARI DEVI

286989 RAJAT PAWAN MALE EWS2348 156.8659 PARVEEN

244071 AKRAM AHMED GAURI ZARIF AHMED GAURI MALE OBC2349 156.8659 ANISA

281464 GOPAL KRISHAN DULAT RAM JOSHI MALE EWS2350 156.8478 SAROJ DEVI

380388 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA SHYAM LAL GUPTA MALE EWS2351 156.8478 PREM LATA

501927 ANTIMA RATHORE RAMESH CHANDRA RATHORE FEMALE OBC2352 156.8478 MEENA RATHORE

187988 HITESH KUMAR TAJA RAM MALE OBC2353 156.8478 LILA DEVI

240372 SAIJAL RATHORE KUSHRAJ SINGH FEMALE EWS2354 156.8478 VIJAY KANWAR

414228 KULDEEP PATIDAR RAMBAKAS PATIDAR MALE OBC2355 156.8297 MAYA BAI

218418 RAKESH KUMAR SAHU BHANWAR LAL SAHU MALE OBC2356 156.8297 MOHANI DEVI

406521 MADAN LAL GORDHAN LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS2357 156.8297 SHANTI DEVI

539399 SARITA BIJARNIYA CHAINA RAM BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC2358 156.8297 BIMALA

329263 SHANKAR LAL SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC2359 156.8297 KAMLI DEVI

408512 RAVINDRA SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS2360 156.8297 LDCPSHOBHA KANWAR

226532 HARENDRA HARSUKH RAM MALE OBC2361 156.8297 CHHOTU DEVI

231180 PANKAJ JANGIR DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC2362 156.8297 SUMAN DEVI

218731 JAIPAL MOTARAM MALE OBC2363 156.8297 LICHHMA DEVI

224826 MANGILAL JYANI JITURAM JYANI MALE OBC2364 156.8297 DRAUPADI DEVI

485816 PANKAJ KUMAR JAYASWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR JAYASWAL MALE OBC2365 156.8116 SHEELA DEVI

564789 VINAY KUMAR VAISHNAV CHIRANJIV LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC2366 156.8116 KAVITA VAISHNAV

135666 MANOJ INDRA SINGH MALE OBC2367 156.8116 GANDI DEVI

590576 ADITYA VYAS KRISHNA KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN2368 156.8116 SUNITA VYAS

292819 NARESH BENIWAL MUNI RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC2369 156.8116 PARAMA DEVI

487857 SONU NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC2370 156.8116 CHANDA BAI

458803 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC2371 156.8116 SAMU DEVI

149841 MUKESH JAKHAR JHUNTHA RAM MALE OBC2372 156.8116 SANTRA DEVI

251682 MOHIT PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2373 156.8116 PUSHPA DEVI

224532 RAMNIWAS MUNI RAM MALE OBC2374 156.8116 SUMITRA DEVI

172121 VEDPRAKASH SHARMA DILIP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS2375 156.8116 SUNITA SHARMA

124388 KUSHAL SINGH RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS2376 156.8116 SARLA KANWAR

255191 NIKITA AGARWAL MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL FEMALE EWS2377 156.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

339421 ASHOK SINGH GURJAR ATAR SINGH MALE MBC2378 156.8116 SHANTI

417448 SOURABH MALAV BANSHI LAL MALE OBC2379 156.8116 RUKMANI BAI

130959 AMANJEET SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC2380 156.7935 SANTOSH DEVI

505618 SURENDRA KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE OBC2381 156.7935 GORKI DEVI

261388 VIBHU MISHRA PRABHU DAYAL MISHRA MALE EWS2382 156.7935 URMILA MISHRA

452880 HARESH KUMAR CHATARA RAM MALE MBC2383 156.7935 MULEE DEVI

454987 DINESH RUPARAM MALE OBC2384 156.7935 GAWARI DEVI

384419 PIYUSH MONANI GIRISH MONANI MALE GEN2385 156.7935 VARSHA MONANI

291426 RAMPAL NETRAM MALE OBC2386 156.7754 DARSHNA DEVI

306944 HARI PRAKASH OM PRAKASH MALE EWS2387 156.7754 SANTOSH

280388 NIKHIL SHARMA VISHNU DUTT MALE EWS2388 156.7754 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

406045 MANOHAR LAL KANA RAM MALE OBC2389 156.7754 DHARMI DEVI

624453 PAWAN KUMAR NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC2390 156.7572 VIMLESH KUMARI

298740 MANISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC2391 156.7572 KRISHNA DEVI

317344 Shimbhu Dayal Choudhary Murli Dhar MALE OBC2392 156.7572 PATASI DEVI

396110 ANAND SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH JADON MALE EWS2393 156.7572 VEERMATI

468327 GAJENDRA CHAUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC2394 156.7572 TULASI KANWAR

408346 KUMP SINGH SATTAR SINGH MALE EWS2395 156.7572 ANNU KANWAR

477883 NIKHIL JOSHI PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI MALE GEN2396 156.7572 NIRMLA JOSHI

631044 NISHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC2397 156.7572 MAMTA DEVI

454215 SACHIN SAJJAN SINGH MALE OBC2398 156.7572 SHAKUNTALA
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620521 RAJENDRA BOHLA PURNA RAM MALE OBC2399 156.7572 HARKI DEVI

260217 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI BHARAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC2400 156.7572 SHARDA DEVI

531263 DIKSHA GUPTA GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS2401 156.7572 SHARDA DEVI

291721 RAM KUMAR AAI DAN MALE SC2402 156.7572 BHANWARI DEVI

532904 VISHNU CHAUDHARY KALUAA RAM JAT MALE OBC2403 156.7572 NIRI DEVI

460005 SHERA RAM PARSA RAM MALE OBC2404 156.7391 JHAMKU DEVI

288719 UPENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2405 156.7391 SUSHILA RATHORE

233884 BHAWANI SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS2406 156.7391 NIMBU KANWAR

345506 VISHNU CHAND MALI PHULI MALI MALE OBC2407 156.7391 CHAUTHI BAI

354780 SUNIL KUMAR DHARMPAL SINGH MALE OBC2408 156.7391 SANTOSH DEVI

244271 RONAK CHOUDHARY MUKESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2409 156.7391 MADHU TAK

461655 RAMNIWAS HARI RAM MALE OBC2410 156.7391 SUNDER

298939 SHASHIKANT SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC2411 156.7210 LALITA DEVI

426365 PRIYANKA KUMARI KURDA RAM FEMALE OBC2412 156.7210 SULOCHANA DEVI

468808 ANIL KARWASRA BHINYA RAM MALE OBC2413 156.7210 SITA DEVI

145123 ASHOK KUMAR DHAYAL CHHOTU RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC2414 156.7210 SUMITRA DEVI

392713 SHUBHAM SUROLIA SURESH KUMAR SUROLIA MALE EWS2415 156.7029 DEEPIKA SHARMA

268542 VISHNU KUMAR PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC2416 156.7029 GUDDI DEVI

434306 SANJAY CHOUDHARY BADRI NARAYAN MALE OBC2417 156.7029 DHAPU DEVI

283637 ROHIT SWAMI PAWAN SWAMI MALE OBC2418 156.7029 SUNITA DEVI

397107 MAHESH CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2419 156.6848 SANTOSH DEVI

517722 BALWANT SINGH RAO AMBADAN RAO MALE OBC2420 156.6848 BHANWARI DEVI

553044 HITESH CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2421 156.6848 SAMODARA DEVI

266930 J K PURI VIRENDRA MALE OBC2422 156.6848 BHAGWAN DEVI

203225 NEERAJ SHARMA CHETRAM MALE EWS2423 156.6848 SHANTI DEVI

451662 GAURI SHANKAR GANESH MALE OBC2424 156.6848 KAMALA

355477 RAMESH CHOUDHARY GULLARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2425 156.6667 SANJYA DEVI

419833 YOGESH SHYORAN RAKESH SHYORAN MALE OBC2426 156.6667 SUNITA SHYORAN

400406 RAVINDRA SINGH SAYAR SINGH MALE EWS2427 156.6486 NANDU KANWAR

622506 PINKY BOCHALIYA KANA RAM BOCHALIYA FEMALE OBC2428 156.6486 KESHAR DEVI

386877 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC2429 156.6486 HEERA DEVI

407340 ANKIT DAIYA GHANSHYAM DAIYA MALE OBC2430 156.6486 SHANTI DEVI

456587 PANA RAM TIKU RAM MALE OBC2431 156.6304 SONI DEVI

607624 SUVARAM BHATI BANSHI RAM MALE SC2432 156.6123 SABHU DEVI

361427 SHYAMLAL PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC2433 156.6123 MANJU

564867 NARESH KUMAR MINA MAHAVEER MINA MALE ST2434 156.6123 GULAB DEVI

437797 JITENDRA RANA RAM MALI MALE OBC2435 156.5942 SHANTI

325496 RAKESH YADAV KALYAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC2436 156.5942 JHMU DEVI

532435 KRISHAN KANHAIYA DIXIT BANWARI LAL DIXIT MALE EWS2437 156.5942 KALAWATI SHARMA

435207 PRAKASH SUTHAR GANESH RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC2438 156.5942 IMRATI DEVI

126410 SHANKAR LAL BHUKHAR MADAN LAL BHUKHAR MALE OBC2439 156.5942 SHARWANI DEVI

556690 RAHUL SHARMA BADRI LAL SHARMA MALE OBC2440 156.5942 NEER DEVI

330302 UMMED KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC2441 156.5942 CHHOTI DEVI

421703 ANKIT KUMAR RAJ PAL MALE OBC2442 156.5942 SANTRA DEVI

554116 DINESH KUMAR DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC2443 156.5942 KAMLA DEVI

462275 SUMAN KANWAR HIMMAT SINGH FEMALE EWS2444 156.5761 MADAN KANWAR

301964 BHIMSEN DEVI LAL MALE OBC2445 156.5580 SAVITRI DEVI

417769 KULDEEP VISHWAKARMA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC2446 156.5580 SUMAN DEVI

347536 RAJESH KUMAR KULHARI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC2447 156.5580 RAMKORI DEVI

531087 AMAR SINGH GURJAR JAGDEESH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC2448 156.5580 DHOLI DEVI

625049 AJIT MANIRAM MALE MBC2449 156.5580 DAYAWATI

415020 DHARAM RAJ LODHA DULI CHAND LODHA MALE OBC2450 156.5580 DHAPU BAI

454235 MAHENDRA CHANGAL GANAPAT RAM MALE OBC2451 156.5580 BAYA DEVI

190846 AASHISH GUPTA SATISH GUPTA MALE GEN2452 156.5399 VIMLESH DEVI GUPTA

464532 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS2453 156.5399 GOMATI DEVI

286290 SUNIL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC2454 156.5399 SOMA DEVI

401152 DINESH KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC2455 156.5399 SUPPA DEVI

471698 ASHOK SINGH GURJAR VIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC2456 156.5399 NIREE DEVI

509946 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE BAJRANG SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2457 156.5399 PURN KANWAR

408672 KAMLESH KUMAR SWAI RAM MALE ST2458 156.5399 DHELI DEVI
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608638 LAXMAN KHOJA CHAINA RAM MALE OBC2459 156.5399 SOVANI DEVI

441477 SHEKHAR KUMAR KHOOMA RAM MALE OBC2460 156.5399 DAI DEVI

192748 ABHILASHA AKHERAM FEMALE OBC2461 156.5399 RAJVATI

307549 NARESH KUMAR RAHEESH KUMAR MALE GEN2462 156.5217 SHIVA DEVI

432289 MANOHAR LAL PARASMAL SUTHAR MALE OBC2463 156.5217 LILA DEVI

410229 SHRAWAN KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC2464 156.5217 PURO DEVI

631049 PRADEEP KUMAR LALCHAND MAHLOWAT MALE OBC2465 156.5217 MAHENDRA DEVI

144994 BHUPENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS2466 156.5217 FAGAL KANWAR

198270 JITENDRA SINGH GUTTI SINGH MALE OBC2467 156.5217 DEVENDRI

225950 INDER NAI KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC2468 156.5217 GATTU DEVI

485002 MAHESH PRAJAPAT RAMKHILADI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2469 156.5217 MANBHAR DEVI

294273 SALONI JAGJEET FEMALE OBC2470 156.5217 PUSHPA DEVI

312401 MANISH KUMAR GANESHI LAL MALE OBC2471 156.5036 RAMA DEVI

435415 ARUN KUMAR BHATI RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC2472 156.4855 SANTOSH DEVI

460989 MANEESH BISHNOI RAMCHANDRA BISHNOI MALE OBC2473 156.4855 GOLI DEVI

425577 KANIKA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC2474 156.4855 BABITA DEVI

230368 ASHOK KUMAR LALCHAND SIHAG MALE OBC2475 156.4855 MOHINI DEVI

619463 LAXMAN SINGH OM SINGH MALE EWS2476 156.4855 KIRAN KANWAR

445824 MAG RAJ BHAURAM MALE OBC2477 156.4855 KAILASH DEVI

492017 KRISHNA NAGAR BRIJRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC2478 156.4855 GAYATRI NAGAR

281978 RAMGOPAL POTLIYA DANA RAM MALE OBC2479 156.4855 BHAGWATI DEVI

153039 SURENDRA KUMAR JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC2480 156.4674 MAYA DEVI

285406 MANISH KUMAR SUKH DEV MALE OBC2481 156.4674 RAM MURTI

371496 MAYANK PAREWA RAJENDRA KUMAR PAREWA MALE SC2482 156.4674 SUSHILA DEVI

233044 CHANDRAPAL SINGH BIKA BHUR SINGH BIKA MALE GEN2483 156.4674 SUPYAR KANWAR

147997 VISHAL SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS2484 156.4674 MANJU DEVI

447990 ARJUN GEHLOT PAPU RAM MALE OBC2485 156.4674 SONI DEVI

250051 VIKRAM SINGH JAI SINGH MALE OBC2486 156.4674 DARSHNA

625577 RAVINDRA KUMAR NIRBHAY SINGH MALE MBC2487 156.4674 INDO DEVI

234720 ARJUN GANGA RAM MALE OBC2488 156.4674 BHOOLI BAI

245424 RAJENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT GANPAT SINGH MALE GEN2489 156.4674 NANDA KUNWAR

452890 GENA RAM POONIA PURKHA RAM POONIA MALE OBC2490 156.4674 PADMON DEVI

238993 DEEPAK CHOPDAR PAPPU LAL CHOPDAR MALE SC2491 156.4674 SHANTI BAI

537503 RAHUL KUMAR UPADHYAY DINESH KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS2492 156.4674 LALITA DEVI

433035 RAJ KUMAR SONI PURUSHOTTAM DAS SONI MALE OBC2493 156.4674 HEMLATA

518366 VIKRAM VEER VIRENDRA BHURA RAM MALE OBC2494 156.4674 MOHANI DEVI

181676 NITIN NAGAR SHOBHAGMAL NAGAR MALE OBC2495 156.4674 MAMTA NAGAR

325881 MANISH KUMAR DHUMENIYA PREMRAJ DHUMENIYA MALE OBC2496 156.4674 PREM DEVI

312757 VED PRAKASH GURJAR RAM LAKHAN GURJAR MALE MBC2497 156.4674 RAJANTI DEVI

420565 PARDEEP KUMAR UMIR SINGH MALE OBC2498 156.4674 SANTOSH DEVI

435014 SADRAM HARKHA RAM MALE OBC2499 156.4674 NOJI DEVI

497259 ADITYA SINGH JADON MANGAL SINGH JADON MALE GEN2500 156.4674 MAYA DEVI

329871 DAYAL  BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC2501 156.4674 MEERA DEVI

536044 LAVKUSH GURJAR RADHESHYAM GURJAR MALE MBC2502 156.4674 MANDO DEVI

618247 ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN YAKUB KHAN MALE OBC2503 156.4493 ROSHANI BANO

371403 GIRIRAJ JEETARWAL BHAIRULAL JEETARWAL MALE OBC2504 156.4493 PREM DEVI

433218 SURENDRA SINGH MANG SINGH MALE EWS2505 156.4493 KAMALA DEVI

292790 MANISH BABERWAL OM PRAKASH BABERWAL MALE OBC2506 156.4493 KAMLA DEVI

350094 VINOD PRAJAPAT RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2507 156.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

141946 KHEMA RAM KALYAN RAM JAT MALE OBC2508 156.4493 RUKAMANI DEVI

305967 NARENDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH MALE OBC2509 156.4493 KULJEET KAUR

431840 GHANSHYAM RAMSWROOP BHATI MALE OBC2510 156.4493 BEBI DEVI

474106 PRIYA KUMARI GOYAL BHAGWAN SAHAY GOYAL FEMALE EWS2511 156.4493 REENA DEVI

297254 RAVINDER SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC2512 156.4493 KOUSHALYA DEVI

506613 PAWAN SUBHASH MALE SC2513 156.4493 SANTOSH

483502 VIJENDRA DHAKAR KAMLESH DHAKAR MALE OBC2514 156.4493 SAMPAT DEVI

476189 DIPANSH JAIN LOKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN2515 156.4493 BABITA JAIN

511499 SURESH LALARIYA SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC2516 156.4312 RAM KUNWARI

383149 AKSHAY KUMAR VASHISHAT MAHESH KUMAR VASHISHAT MALE EWS2517 156.4312 KRISHNA VASHISHAT

303943 SHUBHKARAN PAREEK KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS2518 156.4312 SUMITRA DEVI
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311600 VIKAS KUMAR AMARSINGH MALE OBC2519 156.4312 SHARDA DEVI

124098 DEEPENDRA SINGH CHARAN GOPAL SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC2520 156.4312 MEENA KANWAR

233320 RAKESH SARAN LALCHAND SARAN MALE OBC2521 156.4312 KAMALA DEVI

206699 HONEY GARG SUBHASH CHAND AGARWAL MALE EWS2522 156.4312 SEEMA DEVI

267444 VEERENDRA SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE MBC2523 156.4312 ASHA DEVI

342697 RAHUL YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC2524 156.4312 KAMALI DEVI

464896 ASHOK KUMAR SAD RAM MALE OBC2525 156.4312 BASANTI DEVI

461604 TIKMA RAM BABU LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS2526 156.4130 RANGU DEVI

230366 RISHABH JHANWAR SHANTI LAL JHANWAR MALE GEN2527 156.4130 INDIRA JHANWAR

285065 SANJAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC2528 156.4130 DWARKA DEVI

381202 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUPRA DEVI LAL CHOUPRA MALE OBC2529 156.4130 GULAB DEVI

358873 RAMAVATAR SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC2530 156.4130 CHANDA DEVI SAINI

422279 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI ISHVAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC2531 156.4130 KESHARI DEVI

201658 AMIT KUMAR JAY SHARAN JINDAL MALE GEN2532 156.4130 SUSHAMA

327170 RAHUL PRAJAPAT SHYAM SUNDER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2533 156.4130 CHANDA DEVI

142540 RAKESH KUMAR JAT AMRARAM JAT MALE OBC2534 156.4130 RAMPYARI DEVI

511143 VIKAS BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI MALE OBC2535 156.4130 SHARDA DEVI

182716 RAMPRASAD PRAJAPAT CHANDRA MOHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2536 156.4130 DROPATI BAI PRAJAPAT

416302 DHEERAJ KUMAR NAGAR MANOHAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC2537 156.4130 RUKMAN BAI

500053 ANTIM NAGAR JAMNALAL NAGAR MALE OBC2538 156.4130 LILA BAI

374291 POOJA MEENA PRAHLAD SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST2539 156.4130 SHANTI DEVI

377141 ADITYA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC2540 156.4130 PRATIBHA

220003 SOHAN LAL KAILASH RAM MALE OBC2541 156.4130 HAWA DEVI

305586 LAKHVEER KAUR MEHMA SINGH FEMALE OBC2542 156.4130 RAJVINDER KAUR

468484 Sandeep Bishnoi Babu Ram MALE OBC2543 156.4130 PARSI DEVI BISHNOI

225073 DINESH DELU BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC2544 156.4130 RAMPYARI DEVI

226303 DINDAYAL PRAJAPAT BALCHAND MALE OBC2545 156.3949 GOMTI DEVI

529404 DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC2546 156.3949 SANTOSH CHOUHAN

494557 DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAJOD MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2547 156.3949 KAILASHI DEVI

620978 POONAM PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC2548 156.3949 REKHA DEVI

336302 HEMRAJ YOGI KEDAR PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC2549 156.3949 MAYA DEVI

221776 BHAGIRATH BHAMBHU RAMU RAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC2550 156.3949 TUKI DEVI

225161 ANKIT KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC2551 156.3949 MAYA DEVI

253980 KAPIL KUMAR SURAJ BHAN MALE OBC2552 156.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

404518 KHETAN SINGH MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2553 156.3949 KAILASHI DEVI

220213 SHREE BHAGAWAN BHINYA RAM DOTASARA MALE OBC2554 156.3949 PEMA DEVI

185276 GOGA RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC2555 156.3949 FULI DEVI

525411 KUNWAR PAL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS2556 156.3949 CHANDA KANWAR

426349 MUKESH KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC2557 156.3949 SUPYAR

504066 HITESH RAM NIWAS MALE OBC2558 156.3949 ASHA

435242 ANADA RAM RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC2559 156.3949 HIRAN DEVI

427196 PRASHANT RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC2560 156.3949 ANITA DEVI

221407 RAVINDRA BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE GEN2561 156.3949 SUMITRA DEVI

453441 DINESH GOPAL PRAJAPAT HANUMANA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2562 156.3768 TULSI DEVI

434509 RAVINDRA SINGH AMRIT SINGH MALE EWS2563 156.3768 JASHODA

528549 BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT HEMRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC2564 156.3768 MEERA DEVI

142034 RAKESH KUMAR MEEL BANWARI LAL MEEL MALE OBC2565 156.3768 SHYANA DEVI

292755 JAGVINDER SINGH GURLAL SINGH MALE OBC2566 156.3768 JASVEER KOUR

293778 TARACHAND SARAN RAM KUMAR SARAN MALE OBC2567 156.3768 MANOHARI DEVI

146396 AMIT SEWADA RAMNIWAS SEWADA MALE OBC2568 156.3768 SHARDA DEVI

353105 RAM SINGH YADAV KANAHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC2569 156.3587 EXMSAVITRI DEVI

218994 SURESH LALARAM MALE OBC2570 156.3587 PUSPA DEVI

319919 DHEERAJ KUMAWAT RAM CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC2571 156.3587 SITA DEVI

508844 Manish Ghasal Ghewar Ram MALE OBC2572 156.3406 INDRA DEVI

264781 SURENDRA SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS2573 156.3406 MAYA SHARMA

351548 MAHESH DAN GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC2574 156.3406 UMA KANWAR

480942 YASHWANT KUMAR PRAJAPAT BAL CHAND MALE OBC2575 156.3406 NIRMLA BAI

425579 KRISHN GOPAL JUGAL KISHOR MALE SC2576 156.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

204492 ROHIT SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS2577 156.3406 SHASHI

397949 SANJEEV KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC2578 156.3225 BIMLA DEVI
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524901 DEEPAK MENARIYA SATYANARAYAN MENARIYA MALE GEN2579 156.3225 KANTA DEVI

392416 KAPIL KUMAR MANIRAM MALE OBC2580 156.3225 SAROJ DEVI

473712 NEETU MEENA KHEMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST2581 156.3225 SEEMA DEVI

351532 ROHIT LEGHA BABULAL LEGHA MALE OBC2582 156.3225 BIMLA DEVI

565826 BUDHI PRAKASH GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC2583 156.3043 MEERA DEVI

412205 RAJESH KUMAR RUGNATHA RAM JANGU MALE OBC2584 156.3043 INDRA DEVI

149150 MANISHA RATHORE KESAR SINGH FEMALE EWS2585 156.3043 MUKAT KANWAR

169736 RAHUL YADAV DHYAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC2586 156.3043 KAMLESH DEVI

222233 RAMJEET KASWAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC2587 156.3043 AMRI DEVI

258856 TEJ PRAKASH SHARMA RAGHUVAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN2588 156.3043 RANJANA SHARMA

455680 DHARMENDRA KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC2589 156.3043 CHAINI DEVI

488550 NITESH KUMAR SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC2590 156.2862 PANTANGI DEVI

501191 ANKUSH NAGAR RAKESH NAGAR MALE OBC2591 156.2862 SUMITRA BAI

267791 VINAY KUMAR TIWARI MOHAN PRAKASH TIWARI MALE GEN2592 156.2862 USHA TIWARI

535748 ABHISHEK SHARMA UMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS2593 156.2862 KRISHNA SHARMA

343563 NARENDRA LODHA PURUSHOTTAM LODHA MALE OBC2594 156.2862 PUSHPA DEVI

217288 JASWANT SINGH RANAWAT MOHAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS2595 156.2681 SHYAM KANWAR

135680 RAVI LAMBA ARJUN LAL LAMBA MALE OBC2596 156.2681 RUKMA DEVI

129123 RAHUL SAINI SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC2597 156.2681 SANTOSH DEVI

625281 SAHIL SINGH FAUJDAR SURAJ BHAN SINGH MALE OBC2598 156.2681 LAJJA DEVI

449022 MAHENDRA LOMROR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC2599 156.2681 RAJU DEVI

500241 GOVIND SUMAN PREMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC2600 156.2500 SANTHOSH BAI

404413 MOHAN CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2601 156.2500 RAMPYARI DEVI

528705 CHANDRA PAL SINGH KARAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN2602 156.2500 KAUSHALYA KUNWAR

223720 ANOOP KUMAR MAMRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC2603 156.2500 NANU DEVI

503220 MANISH KUMAWAT NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC2604 156.2500 CHUKA DEVI

171141 MINDER BHAGWAN DASH MALE OBC2605 156.2319 SHEELO BAI

499623 MOHIT KUMAR VERMA NAND LAL VERMA MALE SC2606 156.2319 DHAPU BAI

621375 MONIKA RINWA DANARAM RINWA FEMALE OBC2607 156.2319 PREM RINWA

221098 SITARAM KHILERI BHAGWANA RAM KHILERI MALE OBC2608 156.1957 PHOOLI DEVI

528243 KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT BALU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC2609 156.1957 BHAVARI DEVI

123136 SHWETA KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC2610 156.1957 HARA DEVI

336949 BALVAN SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC2611 156.1957 RAJPATI

296242 PRIYANKA DAYALU RAM FEMALE GEN2612 156.1957 RADHA DEVI

457510 RAMAVTAR SHIV LAL MALE OBC2613 156.1957 SARAJU

576764 MANISH SEVAK KALU LAL MALE GEN2614 156.1957 YESLALI BAI

457889 SUSHEEL RIYAR GOPARAM RIYAR MALE OBC2615 156.1775 PAPPU DAVI CHOUDHARY

375250 BHAWANI SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE GEN2616 156.1775 SAROJ KANWAR

546115 NIRMALA KUMARI RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC2617 156.1775 SANTOSH DEVI

362473 VIKAS BOCHALIYA DESHRAJ BOCHALIYA MALE OBC2618 156.1775 MANPHULI DEVI

326003 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN2619 156.1594 SUMAN SHARMA

306564 GOURAV KUMAR GOPAL BHARTI MALE GEN2620 156.1413 ASHA RANI

367436 PRAHLAD SAHAY CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM MALE OBC2621 156.1413 SARJU

146427 PRASHANT MALAKAR JAGDISH MALAKAR MALE OBC2622 156.1413 ANJULATA

347800 GIRDHARI LAL YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC2623 156.1413 BIDAMI DEVI

157670 BHOPESH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC2624 156.1413 SEEMA DEVI

629841 MUSKAN GUPTA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE EWS2625 156.1413 LAXMI DEVI

464345 DILEEP CHANDRA SOLANKI NATHA RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC2626 156.1232 GEETA DEVI

222992 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2627 156.1232 RAMPYARI

158953 PAWAN  JANGID RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC2628 156.1232 SUMAN JANGID

454263 CHUTRA RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC2629 156.1232 ANCHI DEVI

237590 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR DURGA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC2630 156.1232 MOHANI BAI

395234 SUMIT HARITWAL SURGYAN SINGH HARITWAL MALE OBC2631 156.1232 SHRAWANI DEVI

185044 DHARMA RAM LEGHA KHOOMA RAM LEGHA MALE OBC2632 156.1232 HURMI DEVI

482826 SAURABH SHARMA SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA MALE GEN2633 156.1232 BEENA SHARMA

232596 RAKESH BHANI RAM MALE OBC2634 156.1232 KAMLA

565082 ASHISH CHOUDHARY RATIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2635 156.1232 GOVINDI DEVI

385392 GAURAV PANDEY VED PRKASH SHARMA MALE GEN2636 156.1232 ASHA SHARMA

445862 VISHVA MITRA RAMESHVRA LAL MALE OBC2637 156.1051 KAMLA DEVI

512665 SUNIL BORANA DEVA RAM BORANA MALE OBC2638 156.1051 LEELA DEVI

Page 44

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

495952 BANVARI MADAN LAL MALE OBC2639 156.1051 CHUNNA BAI

323550 HITESH MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST2640 156.0870 NAINA DEVI

618892 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY JAGA RAM MALE OBC2641 156.0688 NARBADA DEVI

367480 KAPIL SWAMI SHUBHKARAN MALE OBC2642 156.0688 KOUSHLYA

447429 MALA RAM GOPA RAM MALE MBC2643 156.0688 TULSI

455565 RAKSHA PATEL NARAYAN LAL FEMALE OBC2644 156.0688 GODAWARI DEVI

209848 AKSHITA VIJAYVARGIYA GOVIND VIJAYVARGIYA FEMALE EWS2645 156.0688 KOMAL DEVI

458888 SAWAI RAM BHANA RAM MALE MBC2646 156.0688 DALU DEVI

322797 ARUN KUMAWAT RAMAVTAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC2647 156.0507 SANTOSH

144595 BAJRANG BAJAR SONI RAM MALE OBC2648 156.0507 NARAYANI DEVI

253033 ALOK BUDANIA LEKH RAM BUDANIA MALE OBC2649 156.0507 DURGA DEVI

341616 MADAN LAL SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS2650 156.0507 KAMLA DEVI

352192 ASHISH KUMAR BAKOLIYA SHANKAR LAL MALE SC2651 156.0507 GOPALI DEVI

249531 ADIL KHAN SHOKAT KHAN MALE OBC2652 156.0507 TAYUB BANO

201996 ROUBINS KUMAR HARNAM SINGH MALE OBC2653 156.0507 NIRMLA DEVI

460832 NARESH PUKHA RAJ MALE OBC2654 156.0507 BABALI DEVI

408925 MOOLA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC2655 156.0507 LACHHO DEVI

301227 SURENDER KUMAR DHARM PAL NYOL MALE OBC2656 156.0507 VIMALA

132718 KULDEEP RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC2657 156.0507 LALI DEVI

240265 DEV LAL GURJAR KANHANYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC2658 156.0326 INDRA BAI

439173 RAMKISHOR SARAG RAM SINGH SARAG MALE OBC2659 156.0326 SAMURI DEVI

229226 SITA RAM KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC2660 156.0326 GOGA DEVI

382034 MAHIPAL BOBASYA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC2661 156.0326 JHOOMA DEVI

223658 SHYAM SUNDAR MEGHWAL BHAGI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC2662 156.0326 LICHMI DEVI

487597 MOHIT GANGWAL PAPPU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC2663 156.0326 SUSHILA DEVI

415357 BHARAT SINGH MANGI LAL MALE OBC2664 156.0326 KANCHAN BAI

510713 KARAN MIRDHA NARENDRA MALE OBC2665 156.0326 KARMA DEVI

186698 USHA SUKH DEV FEMALE EWS2666 156.0326 SHANTI DEVI

621712 GAJENDRA MUNDEL LICHHMAN RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC2667 156.0326 RUPA DEVI

281668 JAIPAL PREM LAL MALE OBC2668 156.0145 EMANTI DEVI

369478 VIKAS SAHU SHYOJI RAM MALE OBC2669 156.0145 MEERA DEVI

165688 SALEEM KHAN ISHAK KHAN MALE OBC2670 156.0145 AMEENA BANO

196211 SACHIN BANAY SINGH MALE MBC2671 156.0145 SHANTI

241342 RADHE SHYAM GOCHAR PRABHU LAL GOACHAR MALE MBC2672 156.0145 HAR BAI

468221 ARVIND KUMAR PUKH RAJ SOLANKI MALE OBC2673 156.0145 PARAS DEVI

197861 KAVITA KHATRI BHOJRAJ KHATRI FEMALE EWS2674 156.0145 SONIA KHATRI

269906 ARPIT PATIDAR PRATAP PATIDAR MALE OBC2675 156.0145 YESNIRMALA PATIDAR

308022 ATMA RAM CHANDRA BHAN MALE OBC2676 155.9964 VIMLA

432232 SURESH KUMAR SONI TILOK CHAND SONI MALE OBC2677 155.9964 SURAJ DEVI

376235 ASHISH KUMAR TRIVEDI RAMBHAROSI TRIVEDI MALE EWS2678 155.9964 GAYTRI DEVI

621722 Mukesh Kumar Boduram Regar MALE SC2679 155.9964 BHANWARI DEVI

492688 ANSHUL SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN2680 155.9964 MEENAKSHI

437321 ARJUN JINGAR HUKMI CHAND MALE SC2681 155.9964 GYAN KUNWAR

530099 SAGAR JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS2682 155.9964 SHIMLA JAIN

483127 JEETRAM YADAV PRAHLAD LAL YADAV MALE OBC2683 155.9964 GEETA DEVI

402679 NARENDRA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC2684 155.9964 VINOD DEVI

307064 KOMAL RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE EWS2685 155.9964 MAMTA

346189 KRISHNA KUMAR SWAMI BIHARI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC2686 155.9964 RAJ BALA DEVI

170645 UMESH SHEETAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS2687 155.9964 SUNITA DEVI

288492 VIPUL MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC2688 155.9964 VEDVANTI

253207 KIRAN JAT BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC2689 155.9964 MOHANI DEVI

423229 Vandana Kanwar Birbal Singh FEMALE EWS2690 155.9964 BASU KANWAR

471189 SAURABH KUMAR SAIN PYARE LAL SAIN MALE OBC2691 155.9964 GEETA DEVI

142930 NARENDRA MEGHWAL RAMNIWAS MEGHWAL MALE SC2692 155.9964 RUKHMA

298966 KANA RAM TULACHHA RAM MALE OBC2693 155.9783 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

226993 DEVENDRA KUMAR BHURA POONAM CHAND BHURA MALE EWS2694 155.9783 ICHRAJ DEVI

264954 BHARAT LAL SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC2695 155.9783 UGANTI DEVI

224837 RAKESH KUMAR BANA RAJA RAM BANA MALE OBC2696 155.9783 RUPA DEVI

366381 SURBHI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN2697 155.9783 MADHU SHARMA

611681 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS2698 155.9783 USHA DEVI
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430518 KARAN SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS2699 155.9783 USHA KANWAR

235697 KULDEEP MALAV RAMGOPAL MALAV MALE OBC2700 155.9783 GAYATRI BAI

504494 BHURA RAM RINWAN JAWARARAM RINWAN MALE OBC2701 155.9783 LALI DEVI

460948 DEVA RAM KALU RAM MALE OBC2702 155.9783 MEERA DEVI

414711 MOHIT KUMAR LODHA NARESH KUMAR LODHA MALE OBC2703 155.9783 ASHA LODHA

512340 RAVINDRA KUMAR THAROL RAMNIWAS THAROL MALE OBC2704 155.9783 SOHANI DEVI

191042 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN2705 155.9601 SEEMA SHARMA

447540 ACHALA RAM DEVARAM MALE OBC2706 155.9601 CHUNI DEVI

209106 MADAN SINGH RAWAT BAHADUR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC2707 155.9601 SAMPATI DEVI

551968 VIJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL GANESH RAM MALE SC2708 155.9420 ADI DEVI

425277 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHRI CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC2709 155.9420 RESHMI DEVI

303532 MADAN GOPAL SAHAB RAM MALE OBC2710 155.9420 BHANWARI DEVI

309118 DHARMVEER LEELU RAM MALE OBC2711 155.9420 ROSHANI DEVI

224235 OMPRAKASH MEGHWAL BHINYA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC2712 155.9420 GODAVARI DEVI

568019 JAYDEEP PATIDAR NARESH KUMAR PATIDAR MALE GEN2713 155.9420 YESNIRMALA PATIDAR

141392 SUNITA CHOUDHARY NANDLAL DHAYAL FEMALE OBC2714 155.9420 SUJI DEVI

613629 VED PRAKASH GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC2715 155.9239 GEETA DEVI

290712 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI MANIRAM SAINI MALE OBC2716 155.9239 SUMITRA DEVI

156979 PRASHANT SHARMA NIRANJAN  LAL SHARMA MALE GEN2717 155.9239 GEETA DEVI

492695 BHUPATI RANI OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS2718 155.9239 PARAS KANWAR

337192 SURESH JAT KISHNA RAM JAT MALE OBC2719 155.9239 PREM DEVI

455670 SAHI RAM HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC2720 155.9239 PARMESHWARI

523279 PAYAL VYAPANI MURLIDHAR VYAPANI FEMALE OBC2721 155.9239 LATA VYAPANI

395028 YOGESH JOGENDRA MALE OBC2722 155.9239 VINOD DEVI

611774 VIJAY KUMAR SANTOLIA POORAN MAL SANTOLIA MALE SC2723 155.9239 CHHIMMA DEVI

562458 SHYAM LAL JAIN BRIJMOHAN JAIN MALE EWS2724 155.9239 SAVITRI DEVI

584337 SURYAVEER SINGH CHAWADA JASWANT SINGH CHAWADA MALE GEN2725 155.9239 SUNITA CHAWADA

416311 SANDEEP NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC2726 155.9239 VISHNU BAI

143537 TANSUKH JANGIR MANNA RAM MALE OBC2727 155.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

446095 KAVRAJ SINGH KUMB SINGH MALE EWS2728 155.9058 SAMAD KANWAR

497992 OM SINGH NARUKA RADHEYSHYAM NARUKA MALE OBC2729 155.9058 PREM KANWAR

222796 VIKASH DUDI DILEEP SINGH DUDI MALE OBC2730 155.9058 NIRMALA DEVI

369719 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA HARGOVIND BAIRWA MALE SC2731 155.9058 UGANTI DEVI

320885 SANJEEV KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE OBC2732 155.9058 VIMLA

424493 RACHANA NAHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS2733 155.9058 REKHA KANWAR

610021 SANGEETA RAMPRASAD FEMALE SC2734 155.9058 PREMVATI

132360 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC2735 155.9058 DURGI DEVI

128909 PREM RAJ JAT MOTI LAL JAT MALE OBC2736 155.9058 SONI DEVI

185475 PREM KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE OBC2737 155.9058 CHAMPA DEVI

334887 MANU PRATAP SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS2738 155.8877 MITHLESH DEVI

169911 PRANAV SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA MALE GEN2739 155.8877 PUSHPA SHARMA

355371 LOKESH SURENDRA MALE OBC2740 155.8877 SUMAN DEVI

464442 SUNIL GODARA BHEEYA RAM GODARA MALE OBC2741 155.8877 PREM DEVI

447017 SARITA JYANI CHHOTA RAM JYANI FEMALE OBC2742 155.8877 LEELA

131056 RAGHURAJ JANGID SOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC2743 155.8877 BHANWARI DEVI

288574 RAKESH KUMAR BHOOPRAM MALE OBC2744 155.8877 KAMLA DEVI

327622 VINAY KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST2745 155.8696 KAILASHI DEVI

188843 BHAGEERATH GHEVAR CHAND MALE OBC2746 155.8696 SHANTI DEVI

254694 PANKAJ BHATI GIRVAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS2747 155.8696 MANJU KANWAR

610710 MOHIT KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC2748 155.8696 MEERA DEVI

152234 SOHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT TEJ SINGH MALE EWS2749 155.8515 SANTOSH KANWAR

306586 ARJUN SAHAB RAM MALE OBC2750 155.8515 ROSHNI DEVI

147793 UDAY PRAKASH YADAV RAMSWROOP YADAV MALE OBC2751 155.8515 MANFOOL DEVI

148887 PRIYANSHU SONI PRAHLAD RAY SONI MALE OBC2752 155.8515 SYOURTI DEVI

442271 PANKAJ PRAJAPAT SUKH RAM MALE OBC2753 155.8333 MALLA DEVI

203558 CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH MALE SC2754 155.8333 URMILA DEVI

439056 SHAITAN SINGH RATHORE NATHU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2755 155.8333 SANTOSH KANWAR

376470 SOURABH SHARMA HARI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS2756 155.8152 PHOOL DEVI SHARMA

529378 SAMUNDRA SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS2757 155.8152 AVAN KANWAR

426543 SANGEETA SAINI SUBHASH CHANDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC2758 155.7790 PUSHPA DEVI
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338486 RAJESH DHAYAL GANESH RAM MALE OBC2759 155.7790 DHANNI DEVI

167557 DHEERAJ SHARMA SWARAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS2760 155.7790 PREM LATA SHARMA

338749 VIKAS KUMAR BAIRWA SURESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC2761 155.7790 RAMESH DEVI

434973 THANA RAM BUDHA RAM MALE OBC2762 155.7790 GOMTI DEVI

323775 GANESH RAM CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2763 155.7790 VIMLA DEVI

440920 MADHA RAM CHOUDHARY CHUNA RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC2764 155.7790 DHAPU DEVI

432033 MANJOOR KHAN KAYAMKHANI BIJU KHAN KAYAMKHANI MALE OBC2765 155.7790 MADINA

289432 AJAY SINGH BHAGAT SINGH MALE OBC2766 155.7609 INDRA DEVI

617151 RAMDEVA RAM KHANGA RAM DHERU MALE OBC2767 155.7609 JEEVANI DEVI

461049 JANAK RAJ KHATRI RADHEY SHYAM KHATRI MALE EWS2768 155.7246 SANTOSH DEVI KHATRI

155471 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA BHIVARAM SHARMA MALE EWS2769 155.7246 KAUSHALYA DEVI

145231 MAHIPAL SUNDA SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC2770 155.7246 SANTOSH DEVI

145004 ADIL HUSAIN MOHAMMAD FAROOKH TELI MALE OBC2771 155.7246 JANNAT BANO

509985 HIMANSHI NATHMAL SONI FEMALE OBC2772 155.7246 SUMAN LATA

269302 ABHISHEK PACHORY BRAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS2773 155.7246 RADHA DEVI

421259 AMIT KUMAR MANI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC2774 155.7246 MUKESH DEVI

406804 BHARATPAL SINGH BHAGWAN DAS MALE OBC2775 155.7065 HARPYARI DEVI

589685 GOPAL RAM CHOUDHARY KASAJI CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2776 155.7065 LAXMI DEVI

388415 VINOD KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC2777 155.7065 MEERA DEVI SAINI

333787 KARTIK SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS2778 155.7065 NEETA

241977 ANITA DHAKAD SHANTI LAL FEMALE OBC2779 155.7065 MUNNI BAI

336689 NEHA SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC2780 155.7065 SOHANI DEVI

455799 NIRMAL SINGH CHAMP SINGH MALE GEN2781 155.7065 MADAN KANWAR

286614 JITENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC2782 155.7065 LAXMI DEVI

606876 NARESH CHOUHAN MANAK LAL CHOUHAN MALE SC2783 155.7065 RUKMA DEVI

611975 JYOTI YADAV JASWANT SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC2784 155.7065 MUKESH DEVI

453257 AWAD DAN HADMAN DAN MALE OBC2785 155.7065 KANCHAN KANWAR

464478 SOHAN RAM KARANA RAM MALE OBC2786 155.7065 SAMADA DEVI

343862 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA UMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS2787 155.6884 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA

502417 RAKESH KUMAR NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC2788 155.6884 NAND KANWAR NAGAR

225098 VINOD KUMAR PRITHVI SINGH MALE OBC2789 155.6884 SUMITRA DEVI

144508 RAVI DHAYAL BHAJAN LAL DHAYAL MALE OBC2790 155.6884 BHAGWATI DEVI

262168 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR KISHORI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC2791 155.6884 BHOTI DEVI

462127 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC2792 155.6884 INDRA DEVI

286738 Mukesh Kumar Shishpal Khilery MALE OBC2793 155.6884 KRISHNA DEVI

438237 RAJESHWAR BHOMARAM MALE OBC2794 155.6884 KAMLA DEVI

423547 PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA MUNNA RAM MALE OBC2795 155.6884 BHAWANI DEVI

455713 BHARAT HARI RAM MALE OBC2796 155.6884 SITA DEVI

316084 DEEPAK YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC2797 155.6884 SUMAN DEVI

511153 BHOLA RAM DUNGA RAM JANGIR MALE OBC2798 155.6522 BIDAMI DEVI

200123 VISHNU KUMAR GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC2799 155.6522 PHOOL VATI

161541 KHURSHEED KHAN SUBBA KHAN MALE OBC2800 155.6522 AASINI

628831 PARVEJ KHAN MUBEEN KHAN MALE OBC2801 155.6522 BASKAR

399228 AMAN AHAMAD ABDUL SHAHID MALE EWS2802 155.6522 BEGUM SABNAM

311627 RAMESH KUMAR SYOPAT RAM MALE OBC2803 155.6522 DARSANA

429219 DEVENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS2804 155.6522 AJAY KANWAR

451033 CHHAGAN LAL JAISA RAM MALE SC2805 155.6522 MADA DEVI

290124 KARTIK CHUGH RAVINDER CHUGH MALE EWS2806 155.6522 NISHA

136379 NARAYAN BHARGAWA RAMPRASAD BHARGAWA MALE OBC2807 155.6341 KANCHAN DEVI

619072 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC2808 155.6341 KAMLA DEVI

219079 ARVIND KASWAN HEMRAJ KASWAN MALE OBC2809 155.6341 VEERMATI KASWAN

455636 RAMNIWAS BENIWAL MOHANRAM BENIWAL MALE OBC2810 155.6341 SHANTI DEVI

435002 RAMESH KUMAR SHIVJEE RAM MALE OBC2811 155.6341 BHANWARI

232948 BABU LAL LEKH RAM MALE OBC2812 155.6341 GOMATI DEVI

438225 KAILASH PRAJAPAT RAMESWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2813 155.6341 SAMU DEVI

503503 SANJAY GURJAR GUMANA RAM MALE MBC2814 155.6341 BABU DEVI

497060 PANKAJ SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE EWS2815 155.6341 HEMLATA SHARMA

419736 RAVI PRAKASH RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC2816 155.6341 PUSHPA DEVI

250850 GOPAL SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS2817 155.6341 SANTOSH KANWAR

226479 SANWAR NATH SIDH HAJARI NATH SIDH MALE OBC2818 155.6341 PANA DEVI
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551592 NIRMAL KUMAR PUROHIT ARJUN KUMAR MALE EWS2819 155.6341 KALAVATI DEVI

216973 DINESH KUMAR JAT UDAY LAL JAT MALE OBC2820 155.6341 SOHAN DEVI

508542 SUNIL NAGA SHIV LAL MALE OBC2821 155.6341 MALI DEVI

306773 NITISH KUMAR RAJNISH KUMAR MALE GEN2822 155.6341 KANTA DEVI

440491 MANOJ BADETA RUGA RAM MALE OBC2823 155.6341 MUTHARA DEVI

188932 RAMESH KUMAR NAVALA RAM MALE OBC2824 155.6341 BHANWARI DEVI

345885 RAJ KUMAR GURJAR VISHAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC2825 155.6341 MEENA DEVI

417439 VIJAY RATHOR MOHAN LAL RATHOR MALE OBC2826 155.6341 GAYATRI BAI

191057 SAURABH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC2827 155.6341 RAMWATI

133366 RAJENDRA JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC2828 155.6341 MANOHAR DEVI

458256 DEEPENDRA KUMAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC2829 155.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

356466 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHORE PREM SINGH MALE EWS2830 155.6341 VIJAY LAKSHMI RATHORE

291045 JATIN SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN MALE GEN2831 155.6341 SARLA SHARMA

461224 SANGEETA PREMA RAM FEMALE OBC2832 155.6341 LILA DEVI

620528 NIKITA PRAJAPAT PRABHU RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC2833 155.6341 DURGA DEVI

427640 SARITA SUKHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC2834 155.6341 INDRA DEVI

408017 ONKAR SINGH RATNOO SAINI  DAN MALE OBC2835 155.6341 LUNI DEVI

269179 SHAKIR KHAN RAJJAN KHAN MALE OBC2836 155.6159 SHAYARA BANO

464755 BHIYA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC2837 155.6159 PUSPA DEVI

136990 ASHISH KUMAR RAMDAYAL MALE OBC2838 155.6159 SUMAN DEVI

376121 SURESH ANKUR HARI PRASAD VERMA MALE SC2839 155.6159 GUDDI DEVI

363665 PINTU YADAV BHART KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC2840 155.6159 NANA DEVI

548065 PRIYA HARPHOOL CHETIWAL FEMALE SC2841 155.6159 KAUSHALYA DEVI

451200 RAMGOPAL JEENARAM MALE OBC2842 155.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

144809 ANIL KUMAR MEGHWANSHI KAILASH CHAND MEGHWANSHI MALE SC2843 155.6159 MANJU DEVI

561195 NEHA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN2844 155.5978 SARASWATI DEVI SHARMA

331551 ROHIT SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS2845 155.5978 GEETA DEVI

296694 SACHIN CHUGH SHYAM SUNDER CHUGH MALE EWS2846 155.5978 RENU CHUGH

298992 PUNIT KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC2847 155.5978 USHA

230828 KIRAN BISHNOI RAM GOPAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC2848 155.5978 SUMAN BISHNOI

434430 NARENDRA KHADAV RAM PRAKASH KHADAV MALE OBC2849 155.5978 SUSHILA DEVI

198876 SURENDRA SINGH NAND KISHOR MALE OBC2850 155.5797 SAVITRI DEVI

416300 MINAXI KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC2851 155.5797 LEELA BAI

350464 HARJI GURJAR SUWA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC2852 155.5797 SANTI DEVI

440144 DHAGALA RAM SAINI DAYA RAM MALE OBC2853 155.5797 MEEMA DEVI

299793 SUNIL BHAGIRATH MALE OBC2854 155.5797 PARWATI

279835 ROHTASH KUMAR DHANA RAM MALE OBC2855 155.5797 INDRAVATI

260064 SARIKA KUMARI SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI FEMALE OBC2856 155.5797 KAUSHLYA DEVI

185193 VIJAY SINGH KANWARRAJ SINGH MALE EWS2857 155.5797 UGAM KANWAR

396371 NITESH KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC2858 155.5797 SAMPATI DEVI

164138 ASAL RAHMAT MALE OBC2859 155.5797 REHANA

322902 KRISHAN SINGH RATHOR KULDEEP SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS2860 155.5797 SURESH KANWAR

143525 LALIT SHARMA OMPRKASH SHARMA MALE EWS2861 155.5616 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

308596 UMESH KUMAR SHAYOPAT RAM MALE OBC2862 155.5616 DHANNI DEVI

625560 AMIT CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC2863 155.5616 GIRIJA CHOUDHARY

199932 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA NIRANJAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS2864 155.5616 PREM VATI

300007 MANOJ KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC2865 155.5616 INDRA DEVI

230210 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY KANNI RAM MALE OBC2866 155.5616 PANNA DEVI

470285 AJAYPAL G GUMANA RAM MALE OBC2867 155.5616 SHANTI

232065 RAVINDRA KUMAR MALA RAM MALE OBC2868 155.5616 PUNI DEVI

396232 AASHISH KUMAR JANGID HARI PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC2869 155.5616 GEETA DEVI

493451 PANKAJ KUMAR AHEER RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC2870 155.5616 SULOCHANA

376712 MANVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS2871 155.5616 VISHNU KANWAR

185784 DEVA RAM BHOMA RAM MALE OBC2872 155.5616 CHENI DEVI

317025 DINESH GUJAR TARACHAND GUJAR MALE MBC2873 155.5616 VINOD DEVI

312165 NIRMALA HANUMAN RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC2874 155.5616 JYANA DEVI

213922 MAYA DHAKAR MOTI LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC2875 155.5616 GUMANI DEVI DHAKAR

219286 GOVIND SINGH RAJPUROHIT INDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS2876 155.5616 LICHHAMA DEVI

466991 BABY SHAITAN SINGH FEMALE OBC2877 155.5616 RAMESHWARI DEVI

122834 MANA RAM BAJYA CHHITAR RAM BAJYA MALE OBC2878 155.5616 MANNI DEVI
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553425 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2879 155.5616 GULAB DEVI

308162 URMILA BHERARAM FEMALE OBC2880 155.5616 KLAWATI DEVI

507226 SHARWAN CHOTIYA KALURAM CHOTIYA MALE OBC2881 155.5616 GAVARI DEVI

200966 VISHAL DHAKAD RAMESH DHAKAD MALE OBC2882 155.5435 KAMLA DHAKAD

618730 RAJENDRA SUKHARAM MALE OBC2883 155.5435 BIMLA DEVI

265492 ANSHUMAN SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH MALE EWS2884 155.5435 GUDDI DEVI

206310 DHARMENDRA SHARMA THAKUR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS2885 155.5435 HARDEI

189836 ASHOK CHOUDHARY GOMA RAM MALE OBC2886 155.5435 SUNITA

264132 RENU BAI ROHITASH SINGH FEMALE EWS2887 155.5435 SAVITRI DEVI

329436 RAHUL MAAN MAHIRAM MAAN MALE OBC2888 155.5435 SHAKUNTALA

619213 RAKESH KUMAWAT JETHA RAM MALE OBC2889 155.5254 TEEJU DEVI

333774 MUKESH SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC2890 155.5254 RAMI DEVI

518139 VIRENDRA KANWAR PRAHLAD SINGH FEMALE EWS2891 155.5254 PREM KANWAR

631313 MANJEET SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC2892 155.5254 USHMA DEVI

435338 SURESH CHOUDHARY TEEKAM RAM MALE OBC2893 155.5254 DHALI DEVI

331104 PANKAJ KUMAR DALIP SINGH MALE OBC2894 155.5254 SAROJ DEVI

629018 UMANG KHANDELWAL RADHA RAMAN KHANDELWAL MALE GEN2895 155.5254 SHANU DEVI

144019 PRAMOD KUMAR KHARWAS MOHAN LAL KHARWAS MALE OBC2896 155.5254 SUNITA DEVI

545761 DIMPAL PHOOLWARIA BANWARI LAL PHOOLWARIA FEMALE SC2897 155.5254 BHAGOTI DEVI

259374 MUNITA RAJPOOT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT FEMALE EWS2898 155.5254 GIRJA KANWAR

476049 VIJAY PAREEK SATYA NARAYAN PAREEK MALE EWS2899 155.5072 MANJU PAREEK

297612 RAJENDRA SINGH INDRAJEET SINGH MALE OBC2900 155.5072 SARJEET KAUR

197184 GAURAV KUMAR DHAKAR BHAGVAN SINGH DHAKAR MALE OBC2901 155.5072 DROPTI DEVI

407640 SARADEEN KHAN BHAKHAR KHAN MALE OBC2902 155.5072 JANNAT

285082 BHAVANA MANJHU DEVI LAL MANJHU FEMALE OBC2903 155.5072 ROSHANI DEVI

168212 HAMEED KHAN AMRUDEEN MALE OBC2904 155.5072 SHAYRA

557155 MAHENDRA SINGH SITARAM SINGH MALE OBC2905 155.5072 BHURI DEVI

186595 AASU DAN BUDHA DAN MALE OBC2906 155.5072 KAMLA KANWAR

514907 CHANDAN PARIHAR MALI MOHANLAL MALI MALE OBC2907 155.5072 BABITA DEVI MALI

299916 REENA PAREEK SURESH KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE EWS2908 155.5072 BHAGWATI DEVI

330215 DINESH CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2909 155.4891 BRIJI DEVI

457770 SURENDRA KUMAR VISHNOI SATYA NARAYAN VISHNOI MALE OBC2910 155.4891 INDRA

321209 SHRAWAN SINGH TANWAR GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS2911 155.4891 PHOOLI DEVI

362567 HEMRAJ YADAV ONKAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC2912 155.4891 NATHI DEVI

439637 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY GOPAL RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2913 155.4891 LEHARA DEVI

393201 SONU KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS2914 155.4891 PREM DEVI

321151 MUKESH KUMAR SAMOTA RAMRAJ JAT MALE OBC2915 155.4891 SEETA DEVI

396163 VISHNU SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC2916 155.4891 PREM DEVI

167923 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS2917 155.4710 RAJNESH SHARMA

293247 GOPAL SINGH AABU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS2918 155.4710 SHREEKANWAR

136860 JITENDRA NATH MAHENDRA NATH MALE OBC2919 155.4710 NIRMLA DEVI

338978 POOJA YADAV MANGI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC2920 155.4710 SAVITRI DEVI

226295 KESHU RAM GOPI RAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC2921 155.4710 MUNNI DEVI

562207 Dinesh Kumar Jain Hemraj Jain MALE EWS2922 155.4529 ASHA DEVI JAIN

234072 MANI RAJ CHARAN SURESH DAN MALE OBC2923 155.4529 GANGA KANWAR

303980 Ankit Walia AJIT SINGH WALIA MALE OBC2924 155.4529 SANTOSH DEVI

433244 RIDHKARAN SINGH CHARAN LOONDAN CHARAN MALE OBC2925 155.4348 ANAND KANWAR

246310 AADIL PINJARA MOHAMMAD ISMAIL MALE OBC2926 155.4348 FARIDA BEGUM

621959 KARAMVEER SINGH RATHORE BAJRANG SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2927 155.4348 SARITA KANWAR

254367 MANISH MANGI LAL MALE OBC2928 155.4348 RAM PYARI DEVI

306812 POOJA SUDA SHER SINGH FEMALE EWS2929 155.4348 MAYA KANWAR

494825 VISHNU GOUSVAMI RAMJEE LAL MALE OBC2930 155.4348 SANTARA DEVI

510454 RAMSWAROOP JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC2931 155.4348 PISTA

137777 RAKESH GODARA JAINA RAM MALE OBC2932 155.4167 PARMA DEVI

312433 LAVISH KUMAR GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS2933 155.4167 USHA DEVI

557042 Raman Suwalka Om Prakash Suwalka MALE OBC2934 155.4167 SONIYA DEVI

127535 RAMSINGH YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC2935 155.3986 MONA DEVI

456697 SHAYAR SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE OBC2936 155.3986 GEETA KANWAR

256733 HAKIMUDDIN KHAN BABU KHAN MALE OBC2937 155.3804 SARIPAN BANO

195157 RENU CHAUDHARI KARTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC2938 155.3804 SEEMA DEVI
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139904 MUNESH SAINI PRAHALAD SAINI MALE OBC2939 155.3623 SANJYA DEVI

294434 MAHESH KUMAR PURNCHAND MALE OBC2940 155.3623 PARWATI DEVI

624157 KRISHAN KUMAR GANGA SINGH MALE OBC2941 155.3623 SHANTI

507409 MANA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC2942 155.3623 BABU DEVI

284242 PREM SUKH SWAMI KHADAGDAS SWAMI MALE OBC2943 155.3623 BHAGWANI DEVI

287673 PAWAN KUMAR SHIVDATT PANDIYA MALE EWS2944 155.3623 SUSHILA DEVI

470512 YUVRAJ SINGH SONIGARA DALPAT SINGH SONIGARA MALE EWS2945 155.3623 RAJ KANWAR

168836 SAURABH NEHPAL MALE OBC2946 155.3623 KAVITA DEVI

441636 MITHLESH TIWARI SHIVRAJ TIWARI MALE EWS2947 155.3623 PUSHPA DEVI

443218 MANOHAR BHAMBHU SUKHA RAM MALE OBC2948 155.3623 PANCHI DEVI

203850 TANVI PRAMOD AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS2949 155.3623 PAYAL AGRAWAL

419578 DEVENDRA SINGH SHRI RAM MALE OBC2950 155.3442 BANARSI

508333 NARENDRA KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE OBC2951 155.3442 SHANTI DEVI

460699 SHIVKARAN BHOMA RAM MALE OBC2952 155.3442 RUKI DEVI

229165 AJAY PAL RAJENDRA PARSAD MALE EWS2953 155.3442 KANTA DEVI

224945 RAVINDRA KUMAR JASSA RAM MALE OBC2954 155.3080 PAPPU DEVI

288446 VIKARAM SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE OBC2955 155.2899 RAJBALA

587692 ANKIT TALESRA RAMESH CHANDRA TALESRA MALE GEN2956 155.2899 ANANDI DEVI TALESRA

467527 SANTOSH BISHNOI RAMCHANDRA BISHNOI FEMALE OBC2957 155.2899 BADHU BISHNOI

443733 BALVEER SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE GEN2958 155.2899 PREM KANWAR

165735 ARTI YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC2959 155.2899 KAMLA YADAV

141944 UDAY PANDAL MAKKHAN LAL TAILOR MALE OBC2960 155.2899 SITHA DAVI TAILOR

395780 SHUBHAM SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC2961 155.2899 MEERA DEVI

379175 AMAN SAHARIYA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN2962 155.2899 LATA TIWARI

364295 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC2963 155.2899 KAILASHI DEVI

165697 NAVEEN KUMAR JATAV RAMESH CHAND JATAV MALE SC2964 155.2899 SONWATI DEVI

564295 RAM BABU SWAMI GIRRAJ PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC2965 155.2899 VIMLA DEVI

151486 KAMAL KISHOR JAGDISH PRASHAD MALE SC2966 155.2899 KIRAN DEVI

468868 Devendra Bishnoi Kalu Ram Bishnoi MALE OBC2967 155.2899 SHANTI DEVI

564369 ASHOK SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC2968 155.2899 RAMPYARI

435977 SWAROOP BABU SINGH MALE OBC2969 155.2899 MANJU DEVI

233061 RAVINDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS2970 155.2899 VINOD KANWAR

288080 RAKESH KUMAR SARAN RAMLAL SARAN MALE OBC2971 155.2899 BIJU DEVI

193320 AJEET SINGH KHILLI SINGH MALE MBC2972 155.2899 SHAKUNTLA

189884 DEEPAK KUMAR DURGESH KUMAR MALE OBC2973 155.2899 MOOLI DEVI

199396 BHANU PRATAP ROSHAN SINGH MALE MBC2974 155.2899 LAXMI DEVI

280676 NIKITA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC2975 155.2899 RAMSNEHI

587572 SAGAR KALWANI NAND LAL KALWANI MALE GEN2976 155.2717 DEEPA KALWANI

138441 MOHIT KUMAR PARASHAR POONAM CHAND MALE EWS2977 155.2717 VANDANA PARASHAR

136944 GAJENDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS2978 155.2717 KAMOD KANWAR

435066 DHARM SINGH BABU SINGH MALE OBC2979 155.2717 AMBA KANWAR

189341 MANISH KUMAR GEMRA RAM MALE OBC2980 155.2717 MANJU DEVI

380539 MAHESH SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS2981 155.2717 MATHURA DEVI

407266 NARSI RAM PARBHU RAM MALE OBC2982 155.2717 RUKAMA DEVI

389778 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS2983 155.2717 TULASA DEVI

509472 RAJU RAM KHADAV CHANDRA RAM MALE OBC2984 155.2717 CHHOTI DEVI

141626 RAJENDRA SINGH JAKHAR BAHADUR SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC2985 155.2717 BIMLA DEVI

279303 VASUDEV PAREEK UMA SHANKAR MALE EWS2986 155.2717 KRISHANA DEVI

447213 HARU RAM DEEPA RAM MALE OBC2987 155.2355 TUGI DEVI

526334 MAHESH SAIN GANPAT LAL MALE OBC2988 155.2355 SUMAN DEVI

148202 MANISH KUMAR THEBAR SHEESH RAM THEBAR MALE OBC2989 155.2355 MOHANI DEVI

358354 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI DHANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC2990 155.2355 LICHHAMA DEVI

447471 MUKESH SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS2991 155.2355 KAMLA DEVI

440749 SHIV RAJ SINGH UDAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH UDAWAT MALE EWS2992 155.2355 SANTOSH KANWAR

468911 PUSHPENDRAPAL SINGH BHATI VIRENDRA SINGH BHATI MALE EWS2993 155.2355 RESHAM KANWAR

339316 ANIL KUMAR  BOCHLYA LAL CHAND BOCHALYA MALE OBC2994 155.2355 JHUMA DEVI

294516 KIRAN SUTHAR VIMAL KUMAR SUTHAR FEMALE OBC2995 155.2355 MAYA DEVI

210260 SURESH DHAKAR GOPAL LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC2996 155.2355 JETU DEVI

148098 DINESH BENIWAL KANA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC2997 155.2355 LICHHAMA DEVI

230866 SUNIL BHAMBHU HARDAS BHAMBHU MALE OBC2998 155.2355 MANOHARI DEVI
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134843 DATAR SINGH BHIWA RAM MALE OBC2999 155.2355 MOOLI DEVI

508348 RAKESH KASWAN UGAMA RAM MALE OBC3000 155.2355 SAMPU DEVI

438860 NARENDRA SINGH BHATI SARWAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS3001 155.2355 KAMLA KANWAR

134684 RAHUL KUMAR MEGHWANSHI SHRAWAN LAL MEGHWANSHI MALE SC3002 155.2355 SUMITRA DEVI

233427 RAVINA SONI PAWAN SONI FEMALE OBC3003 155.2355 MANJU DEVI

511039 NARAYAN RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC3004 155.2355 RAJU DEVI

329631 DIGAMBER SAINI HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC3005 155.2174 SOMOTI DEVI

123563 PRADEEP SINGH SUGANA RAM MALE OBC3006 155.2174 SAJANA DEVI

125646 CHATRA RAM BHEENWA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC3007 155.2174 SONI DEVI

425191 TARUN KUMAR YOGESH KUMAR MALE OBC3008 155.2174 SUMITRA DEVI

384110 RAVINDAR HEMRAJ MALE MBC3009 155.2174 NATHI DEVI

475336 KULDEEP SINGH NAND SINGH MALE EWS3010 155.2174 RUP KANWAR

284731 HARSH GOKUL CHAND MALE SC3011 155.2174 LAXMI BAI

432058 ASHOK GEHLOT OM PRAKASH GEHLOT MALE OBC3012 155.2174 BABU DEVI

241179 RAJANI KUMARI GOUTTAM MOOLCHAND GAUTTAM FEMALE EWS3013 155.2174 JAGDISH BAI GAUTTAM

507609 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY MEWARAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC3014 155.2174 MANGA DEVI

444615 BHANWAR DEWASI RAVA RAM MALE MBC3015 155.2174 KELI DEVI

248993 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT MITHU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3016 155.2174 SHANTA PRAJAPAT

410054 KHETA RAM JANGID BHAGRAJ JANGID MALE OBC3017 155.2174 SUBATI DEVI

378115 ASHISH MEENA REVAD MAL MEENA MALE ST3018 155.2174 RAMESHI DEVI

533881 TANISHA GOYAN MANOJ GOYAN FEMALE EWS3019 155.2174 SHIKHA GOYAN

466998 SIMRAN DHAKA OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARI FEMALE OBC3020 155.2174 SITA DEVI

212757 AKSHAT GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC3021 155.2174 SPMAMTA GURJAR

353060 RAVI PRAKASH CHATURVEDI SURYA NARAYAN CHATURVEDI MALE EWS3022 155.1993 BADAM DEVI

127208 OMPRAKASH GHARSI RAM MALE EWS3023 155.1993 SUNITA DEVI

129446 OM PRAKASH PARMA RAM MALE OBC3024 155.1993 NARU DEVI

607189 MANISH TANWAR RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC3025 155.1993 SANTOSH DEVI

223364 RAM NIWAS CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC3026 155.1993 GHAMMA DEVI

267449 MOHAN PRAKASH AMAR CHAND MALE OBC3027 155.1993 SAVITRI DEVI

500668 DILKHUSH GURJAR CHHADAM GURJAR MALE MBC3028 155.1993 GEETA DEVI

550582 ANKIT SUTHAR PRAVEEN SUTHAR MALE OBC3029 155.1993 DARMI DEVI

282046 SAURABH BHAMBHU RAMSVROOP MALE OBC3030 155.1993 GOMATI DEVI

338576 SANTRA DEVI JAT LALA RAM FEMALE OBC3031 155.1812 SUGANA DEVI

608509 LOKENDRA JANGID KALU RAM JANGID MALE OBC3032 155.1812 MUNNI DEVI

356413 VINEET SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN3033 155.1812 KANTA SHARMA

526699 DEEPAK JOSHI KANHAIYA LAL JOSHI MALE EWS3034 155.1630 PARVATI DEVI JOSHI

502762 MAHAVEER NAGAR MOHAN LAL DHAKAD MALE OBC3035 155.1630 GOMATI DEVI

389873 BHARTESH CHOUDHARY SHRIKRISHAN JAT MALE OBC3036 155.1630 LALITA DEVI

146191 GOVIND JORAM RAMAKISHAN JORAM MALE SC3037 155.1630 CHHOTI DEVI

349288 JITENDRA BADBADWAL ARJUN LAL BADBADWAL MALE OBC3038 155.1630 CHHIMMA DEVI

136190 BHANUPRATAP SINGH SAMPAT SINGH MALE EWS3039 155.1630 KIRAN KANWAR

467274 VIKAS SEVDA RAVINDRA SEVDA MALE OBC3040 155.1630 RAMPYARI SEVDA

552211 INDER KUMAR MEGHWAL HANSA RAM MALE SC3041 155.1630 SEETA DEVI

193465 BHEEM SINGH KHAIM SINGH MALE MBC3042 155.1630 JAGWATI

524572 NEHA AMETA VINOD AMETA FEMALE GEN3043 155.1630 GEETA DEVI

617981 PRIYANKA SHEKHAWAT GHISU SINGH FEMALE OBC3044 155.1630 SEEMA KANWAR

287371 AMIT KUMAR BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC3045 155.1449 MEENU DEVI

446194 MAHENDRA SINGH LILA DAN MALE OBC3046 155.1449 MANJU

379946 RAVINDRA DHAKA MADAN LAL DHAKA MALE OBC3047 155.1449 SARALA DEVI

356957 NIKITA KUMARI SHARMA NAROTTAM LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN3048 155.1449 ANNAPURNA DEVI

499144 RAJESH KANKAR PRAHALAD MALE OBC3049 155.1449 NANI BAI

433194 SURENDRA SOLANKI MOOL CHAND SOLANKI MALE OBC3050 155.1449 PUSHPA DEVI

431653 KULDEEP SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE GEN3051 155.1449 PUSHPA DEVI

465663 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SWAROOP CHAND MALE SC3052 155.1449 MOHINI DEVI

443359 KAMLESH KUMAR RAJU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC3053 155.1449 SUGNI DEVI

186286 HITESH KUMAR JANGID SHANKAR LAL JANGID MALE OBC3054 155.1449 SHANTI DEVI

406731 BHAGAWANA RAM THAKARA RAM MALE OBC3055 155.1449 JATANA DEVI

460253 RAGHUVANSHI SANDU MAN SINGH SANDU MALE OBC3056 155.1449 MANJU KANWAR

212354 VAIBHAV SAINI OMPRAKASH MALI MALE OBC3057 155.1449 PUSHPA SAINI

611195 HOSHIYAR SINGH YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV MALE OBC3058 155.1449 SUSHEELA DEVI

Page 51

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

617815 PURUSHOTAM VISHNOI BANWARI LAL MALE OBC3059 155.1449 SHARDA DEVI

323738 PRIYANKA RATHORE RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN3060 155.1449 LALITA KANWAR

621229 MANOJ TANDI BIRDA RAM TANDI MALE OBC3061 155.1449 SAROJ DEVI

448641 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH KISHAN DAN MALE GEN3062 155.1449 DIMPLE  KANWAR

617738 JITENDRA KILDOLIYA RAMDEV KILDOLIYA MALE OBC3063 155.1449 RAJU DEVI

226379 VIKRAM BISHNOI OMPRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC3064 155.1268 MANOHRI DEVI

220587 ASHOK KUMAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC3065 155.1268 PARWATI DEVI

347168 RAHUL YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC3066 155.1268 MIRA DEVI YADAV

447321 PRADEEP KUMAWAT BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC3067 155.1268 AICHUKI

565491 ANSHIMA SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS3068 155.1268 MANJU SHARMA

189928 GOVIND NEMI CHAND MALE OBC3069 155.1268 KAMLA

223037 NANDAN CHAUDHARY SHASHI KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3070 155.1268 SAROJ CHAUDHARY

534530 ABHISHEK GAUTTAM SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS3071 155.1268 MITHLESH SHARMA

354795 KAMLESH VERMA MAHADEV PRASAD VERMA MALE SC3072 155.1087 MANNI DEVI

223853 NIRMALA BHADU GIRDHARI RAM BHADU FEMALE OBC3073 155.1087 CHUNNI DEVI

619901 SUMITRA CHOUDHARY KHIVA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC3074 155.1087 SITA DEVI

411211 SURENDRAPAL SINGH CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC3075 155.1087 SUMITRA CHOUHAN

510710 NEMA RAM BISU DHAGLA RAM BISU MALE OBC3076 155.1087 GENDA DEVI

164839 HIMANSHU PAHADIYA LAXMAN PAHADIYA MALE SC3077 155.1087 SHARDA DEVI

128312 RAJESH GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC3078 155.1087 SUGANI DEVI

509720 LALIT KHICHAR LEKH RAM MALE OBC3079 155.1087 PUSHPA

215194 MAHAVEER KUMAR SWARNKAR GOPAL LAL SWARNKAR MALE OBC3080 155.0906 PRAHALADI DEVI SWARNKAR

133268 BALU RAM KUMHAR SHIV RAJ KUMHAR MALE OBC3081 155.0906 LALI DEVI

488616 CHETAN KUMAR DHAKAD DEVI SHANKAR MALE OBC3082 155.0906 BHAGWATI BAI

159715 PRADEEP MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST3083 155.0906 INDRA MEENA

502806 MUKESH NAGAR JODHRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC3084 155.0906 SUMITRA NAGAR

407386 BHOM SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE EWS3085 155.0906 MAN KANWAR

134449 VIJAY SINGH BAJIYA JHABAR MAL BAJIYA MALE OBC3086 155.0725 RAMPYARI DEVI

225524 RAKESH DELU PRABHU DAYAL DELU MALE GEN3087 155.0725 GOMATI DEVI

190996 DEEPAK KUMAR ROOPAN SINGH MALE OBC3088 155.0725 KAMLESH DEVI

422192 SAURABH KHEDAR RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA MALE GEN3089 155.0725 PUSHPA

163561 AKASH KUMAR JAIN TRILOK CHAND JAIN MALE EWS3090 155.0725 SUSHILA JAIN

124516 DEEPANJALI RATHORE YOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS3091 155.0725 PUSHP KANWAR

502270 ASHOKKUMAR SIYARAM MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST3092 155.0725 RAMESHI MEENA

135222 Harphool Saini Hajari Lal Saini MALE OBC3093 155.0725 VIMALA DEVI

229180 JASWANT SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS3094 155.0725 PREM KANWAR

292454 VIJAY KALU RAM MALE SC3095 155.0725 MEERA DEVI

455386 SAGAR JAJDA MANIRAM MALE OBC3096 155.0725 GUTTIDEVI

304028 RAVINA MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC3097 155.0725 SUMAN DEVI

585885 JAGMAL SINGH CHOUHAN KHUSHPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN3098 155.0725 YESGIRJA KUNWAR

204764 SATYENDRA KUMAR GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC3099 155.0725 SUNITA

628101 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS3100 155.0543 REKHA

507328 GOPAL RAM KURDIYA PUSA RAM MALE OBC3101 155.0543 CHANDU DEVI

223846 BHAWANI SHANKAR MAGHA RAM MALE OBC3102 155.0543 RAMI DEVI

199230 MUSKAN GANDHI YOGESH GANDHI FEMALE EWS3103 155.0543 RENU GANDHI

556944 DILKHUSH SANDIWAL SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC3104 155.0543 KAMALA DEVI

300843 SACHIN DHRAMPAL MALE OBC3105 155.0543 RAJBALA

361146 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI CHIRANJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC3106 155.0362 PREM DEVI

308939 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA LAL CHAND MALE EWS3107 155.0362 PREMA DEVI

161165 VIKAS RAJORA HARIRAM RAJORA MALE SC3108 155.0362 LALI DEVI

186538 RAGHUVEER CHOUDHARY BANKA RAM MALE OBC3109 155.0362 VALI DEVI

212683 SHYAM LAL GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC3110 155.0362 KAMALA DEVI

393209 MO ARIF KHAN BABU KHAN MALE OBC3111 155.0181 GULAB KHAN

179181 AJAY SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN3112 155.0181 GAYATRI SHARMA

499864 VIJAY SINDHI ASHOK KUMAR SINDHI MALE GEN3113 155.0181 HEMLATA DEVI SINDHI

234170 SHREECHAND KHILERI MANGI LAL KHILERI MALE OBC3114 155.0181 RAMA DEVI

558713 VISHAL CHOUHAN HANUMAN CHOUHAN MALE OBC3115 155.0181 SANJU

602654 PARTHRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT NARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN3116 155.0181 YESDAKSHA KUNWAR

366408 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAMBHARIYA NANURAM SAMBHARIYA MALE SC3117 155.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

322376 MANOJ KUMAR OLA DARIYA SINGH OLA MALE OBC3118 155.0000 MUKESH DEVI
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462605 RAVINDER NAIN PUKHRAJ NAIN MALE OBC3119 155.0000 SHIVARI

295081 DEPAL BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC3120 155.0000 SUNITA

153341 RAHUL SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS3121 155.0000 MEERA DEVI

626218 ASHI KHANDELWAL LOKESH CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS3122 155.0000 KUSUM KHANDELWAL

353957 NARESH GUPTA GOPAL LAL GUPTA MALE GEN3123 154.9819 INDIRA DEVI GUPTA

126097 SEEMA YADAV ROHITASAV YADAV FEMALE OBC3124 154.9819 MUNNI DEVI

304257 AJAY SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC3125 154.9819 RAJ BALA

210947 DEVESH SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN3126 154.9819 LAXMI SHARMA

239888 SHUBHAM NAGAR JANKI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC3127 154.9819 LALITA BAI

511667 VIKASH SHARMA DHARMICHAND SHARMA MALE EWS3128 154.9819 CHANDU SHARMA

194790 JEETESH SINGH YATENDRA SINGH MALE MBC3129 154.9638 VIRMA DEVI

228200 BABU LAL JAT HADMANA RAM MALE OBC3130 154.9457 GEETA DEVI

300570 RAJESH KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC3131 154.9457 NIRMLA DEVI

494683 KHOOB RAM NAGAR RAM RATAN NAGAR MALE OBC3132 154.9457 SURAJ DEVI NAGAR

374515 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA SHRI MAHESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS3133 154.9457 GUDDI BAI

135881 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS3134 154.9457 PUSHPA SHARMA

451684 JETHU SINGH RAJPUROHIT PREM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS3135 154.9457 GEETA KANWAR

297430 ANUJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC3136 154.9457 PARMILA DEVI

594617 SAVAN PATIDAR KACHARU LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC3137 154.9457 YESASHA DEVI

253076 DEVENDRA SINGH POONIA GURUDAYAL SINGH POONIA MALE OBC3138 154.9275 KAMLESH POONIA

463230 DINESH CHOUDHARY RANCHHOD RAM MALE OBC3139 154.9275 MATHARA DEVI

299244 BAJRANG SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN3140 154.9275 PREM KANWAR

450419 JOGA RAM RAYMAL RAM MALE OBC3141 154.9275 VEERON DEVI

233079 BHADAR NATH SANTU NATH MALE OBC3142 154.9275 JALU DEVI

393103 AJAY CHAUDHARY ROOP NARAYAN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC3143 154.9275 KANCHAN DEVI CHAUDHARY

621191 RAMSWAROOP MIRDHA NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC3144 154.9275 SUGNA DEVI

296834 BHAVNA ROJH SISH PAL FEMALE OBC3145 154.9275 SAROJ DEVI

369589 MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS3146 154.9094 SANTOSH KANWAR

508948 RAM KARAN TETARWAL GHASI RAM MALE OBC3147 154.8913 UGAMAI DEVI

507388 RAM KUNWAR MULA RAM MALE OBC3148 154.8913 SAROJ DEVI

605725 SHELENDRA TANWAR ASHOK KUMAR TANWAR MALE SC3149 154.8913 SAVITRI DEVI

616352 LOKESH KUMAWAT RAMESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC3150 154.8913 MAMTA DEVI

447097 ABHIMANYU CHHOGARAM MALE OBC3151 154.8732 KRISNA DEVI

609596 HIMANSHU GAUTAM NARENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM MALE GEN3152 154.8732 SHASHI SHARMA

327298 VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT JAGDISH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS3153 154.8732 KISHAN KANWAR

405500 VISHNU KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3154 154.8732 KAILASHI DEVI

455240 HAPU RAM TAK PUSHA RAM TAK MALE OBC3155 154.8732 THANI DEVI

486044 BRIJESH KUMAR SUMAN RAM CHARAN SUMAN MALE OBC3156 154.8732 PREM SUMAN

619400 GOVIND RANWAR NOLA RAM MALE OBC3157 154.8732 BARJI DEVI

202905 RAVINDRA SINGH UDAI SINGH MALE OBC3158 154.8732 MOHAR DEVI

232495 ROBIN BISHNOI VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC3159 154.8732 LICHHAMA DEVI

524425 KAMAL CHARAN TEJKARAN CHARAN MALE OBC3160 154.8732 SUNITA KANWAR

409906 RAJESH KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC3161 154.8732 METI DEVI

530903 NARESH JANGID RAMESHWAR PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC3162 154.8732 SEETA DEVI

397289 RAMPRASAD SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS3163 154.8732 KALAWATI DEVI

334207 DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA MALE SC3164 154.8732 SANTOSH VERMA

180442 VISHAL NAGAR LILADHAR NAGAR MALE OBC3165 154.8732 BEMLESH NAGAR

609790 AJIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC3166 154.8732 BEENA DEVI

186594 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC3167 154.8732 NATHU DEVI

153654 VISHAL SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC3168 154.8732 SANTOSH SAINI

430493 GOVIND PATEL MADARAM MALE OBC3169 154.8732 GERO DEVI

189420 TILOKA RAM ANADA RAM MALE OBC3170 154.8732 KANOO DEVI

455722 DEVENDRA KUMAR GORDHAN RAM MALE SC3171 154.8732 NENU DEVI

450874 THANA RAM SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC3172 154.8732 VEERON DEVI

313693 HARENDRA SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH MALE EWS3173 154.8732 SOMVATI DEVI

454929 RAJU RAM PRAJAPAT LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC3174 154.8732 DHAPU DEVI

231230 GHEWAR PANCHARIYA JAI PRAKASH MALE EWS3175 154.8732 PUSHPA DEVI

303938 YUNUS KHAN NOOR JAMAL MALE OBC3176 154.8551 GUDDI BEGAM

452853 SWAROOPA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC3177 154.8551 MADU DEVI

392986 HANUMAN GURJAR BEERBAL GURJAR MALE MBC3178 154.8551 ANGOORI DEVI
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613961 SANDEEP OMPRAKASH MALE EWS3179 154.8551 MEERA DEVI

632573 TAHIR KHAN AJIJ AHMAD MALE OBC3180 154.8551 MADINA

613353 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS3181 154.8551 KAMLESH SHARMA

528019 MUKUL BHOI JAMNA LAL MALE OBC3182 154.8551 TULSI DEVI

222652 MEGHA KANWAR RATHOR JAI SINGH RATHOR FEMALE GEN3183 154.8551 SEEMA KANWAR

434134 SUMER SINGH HARI DAN MALE OBC3184 154.8551 UGAM KANWAR

121760 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA DATAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS3185 154.8551 SUNITA SHARMA

551898 GAJENDRA SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS3186 154.8551 POONAM KANWAR

128319 KEERTI VARDHAN SINGH ANAND SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN3187 154.8370 OM KANWAR

426789 MONIKA MAHENDRA SINGH PHOGAT FEMALE OBC3188 154.8370 SUSHILA DEVI

540912 PRIYANKA SUNDA MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC3189 154.8370 SOHANI DEVI

126192 BALBIR KUMAR SWAMI KISHORI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC3190 154.8370 GAYATRI DEVI

569894 RISHI PRASAD KALAL SHANTI LAL KALAL MALE OBC3191 154.8188 YESDURGA DEVI

331826 DIMPLE CHANDANI ARJUN DASS CHANDANI FEMALE OBC3192 154.8188 HEMA CHANDANI

123764 SURENDRA KUMAR TETARWAL KISHOR KUMAR MALE OBC3193 154.8188 SUMITRA DEVI

453498 URMILA AACHARYA KAILASH FEMALE OBC3194 154.8188 NORTI DEVI

152533 NITIN SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN3195 154.8188 MAMTA SHARMA

308976 ROHIT RANVEER MALE OBC3196 154.8188 GOMATI

307499 POOJA KIRSAN LAL FEMALE OBC3197 154.8188 INDRA DEVI

437555 SANDEEP AASHU RAM MALE SC3198 154.8188 GEETA

249838 SUMAN KASWAN PRAMESHWAR LAL KASWAN FEMALE OBC3199 154.8188 VIMALA DEVI

563880 SAADAT ALI MOHMMED ISHAQUE ALI MALE OBC3200 154.8007 SHARIFAN BEGAM

605812 KAILASH CHAND BHERA RAM MALE OBC3201 154.8007 BHUNDI DEVI

331353 YATENDRA SHARMA SHRAWAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN3202 154.8007 KASTURI DEVI

304247 RAJESH KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC3203 154.8007 KAILASH DEVI

144988 AJIT BHADANA BHAGCHAND BHADANA MALE MBC3204 154.8007 SHANTI DEVI

191471 ANKIT SHARMA NETRAM SHARMA MALE GEN3205 154.8007 LAXMI SHARMA

127318 RAKESH KUMAWAT DULARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC3206 154.8007 SAYARI DEVI

526619 LAXMAN LAL NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC3207 154.8007 CHAUTHI DEVI

232717 AAWAR DAN VIRAM DAN MALE OBC3208 154.8007 BABARA DEVI

361340 MUKESH SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC3209 154.8007 SNTRA DEVI

466758 POOJA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC3210 154.8007 SAMOO

395214 SHIVRAJ PRAJAPAT SHRAWAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3211 154.8007 NARBDA DEVI

349556 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC3212 154.8007 NANCHI DEVI

428144 PANKAJ VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC3213 154.8007 ANITA

423496 MANOJ KUMAR SARVAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC3214 154.8007 BIMLA DEVI

501363 MANMOHAN SINGHAL BANWARI LAL SINGHAL MALE EWS3215 154.8007 LALITA DEVI

464130 MANOHAR SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE OBC3216 154.8007 LEELA DEVI

286884 PRADEEP KUMAR SITA RAM MALE OBC3217 154.8007 NIRMALA DEVI

194439 LOVELY SARASWAT SUSHEEL KUMAR SARASWAT FEMALE GEN3218 154.8007 ANITA SARASWAT

221094 WAZID SHAH SAYED ASGAR SHAH SAYAD MALE GEN3219 154.8007 SAYANA BEGAM

186589 MOTI LAL PRAJAPAT PADMA RAM MALE OBC3220 154.8007 KENKU DEVI

363332 RAVINA KUMAWAT MULCHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC3221 154.8007 PARVATI DEVI

343798 ANURAG MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3222 154.8007 SHEELA DEVI

148884 RAVINDRA KUMAR DHURA RAM MALE SC3223 154.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

307893 POOJA SONI BHEEMRAJ FEMALE OBC3224 154.8007 DHAPA DEVI

472887 JEETENDRA GURJAR JAGDEESH GURJAR MALE MBC3225 154.8007 BHAUTI DEVI

307801 MAMTA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC3226 154.8007 INDRA DEVI

230699 MONU CHARAN JITENDRA DAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC3227 154.8007 PUSHPA DEVI

368016 KAMAL SHARMA MAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS3228 154.7826 GAYATRI SHARMA

447350 DHARMENDRA SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC3229 154.7826 RADHA DEVI

386140 KAPIL SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE OBC3230 154.7826 SANTOSH SHARMA

228216 HARI RAM KASWAN SUKH RAM KASWAN MALE OBC3231 154.7826 ASHI DEVI

564441 PRADEEP SINGH NARUKA RAJ BAHADUR SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN3232 154.7826 MITHLESH KANWAR

140296 SURAJ BHAN SINGH SAMANDRA SINGH MALE EWS3233 154.7826 MANJU KANWAR

209839 MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR RAMESHWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC3234 154.7826 SHYANA DEVI GURJAR

310813 DAYARAM HANUMAN MALE EWS3235 154.7826 GEETA DEVI

432587 ARVIND BABU LAL MALE OBC3236 154.7826 SITA DEVI

465172 VIKRAM SINGH GANGA RAM MALE OBC3237 154.7645 KAUSHLYA

528732 MAHIPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS3238 154.7645 MADAN KANWAR
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300343 AKSHAYA KUMAR MAHEE RAM MALE OBC3239 154.7645 RAM MOORTI

431279 LOKENDRA SINGH CHETAN SINGH MALE GEN3240 154.7645 BHANWAR KANWAR

202912 TEENA GOYAL GOVIND GOYAL FEMALE EWS3241 154.7645 LALITA GOYAL

145012 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV MAHADEV PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC3242 154.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

141467 MAHESH KUMAR AGRAWAL CHOTH MAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS3243 154.7464 GAYATRI DEVI

391104 JAYANT KUMAR BIJARNIA JHABAR SINGH BIJARNIA MALE OBC3244 154.7464 BIMALA DEVI

335790 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA SHARVAN KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS3245 154.7464 SHEELA DEVI GUPTA

263229 SAVITA SAINI CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC3246 154.7464 PUSHPA SAINI

442286 SHANKAR DEV CHUNA RAM BAIRAD MALE OBC3247 154.7464 CHANDRA DEVI

269034 MANVENDRA SINGH SATYAPAL SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN3248 154.7464 SAVITRI

236520 SHYAM SUNDER NAGAR BHALLA RAM NAGAR MALE OBC3249 154.7464 SANTOSH BAI

401341 JAIRAM YADAV SARDAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC3250 154.7464 PARVATI DEVI

201525 AJAY SINGH SHELENDRA SINGH MALE OBC3251 154.7464 KAMLESH KUMARI

606158 GANPAT NATHU GURJAR MALE MBC3252 154.7464 GANESHI

412175 AMIT KUMAR GOPARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3253 154.7464 SHARADA DEVI

130604 RANJEET DHAKA PITHA RAM MALE OBC3254 154.7464 SOHANI DEVI

164728 LALIT KRISHAN VASHISHTHA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS3255 154.7464 SITA SHARMA

228574 PANKAJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC3256 154.7464 PUSHPA DEVI

543894 URMILA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC3257 154.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

455388 ANIL JAGDISH MALE OBC3258 154.7464 GANGA DEVI

340623 NEERAJ KUSHWAH RAMESH CHAND KUSHWAH MALE OBC3259 154.7464 SEETA

262691 SOHAN LAL SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS3260 154.7283 GUDDI DEVI

180638 PRAMOD PRAJAPATI GULAB CHAND PRAJAPATI MALE OBC3261 154.7283 KAJODI BAI

504835 RAVINDRA SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH MALE EWS3262 154.7283 SANTOSH KANWAR

542673 POOJA KUMAWAT NANDLAL FEMALE OBC3263 154.7283 PRABHU DEVI

420717 DINESH KUMAR SAINI LALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC3264 154.7283 MANJU DEVI

435920 BHOJA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC3265 154.7283 PUSHPA DEVI

223766 MUKESH RUGARAM MALE SC3266 154.7283 MUNNI DEVI

151384 INSAF KHAN BODU KHAN MALE OBC3267 154.7283 MEHRAJ BANO

463703 NARENDRA SINGH SHER SINGH MALE GEN3268 154.7283 KHAMA KANWAR

408436 PRAKASH RAWAL RAM MALE OBC3269 154.7283 RADHA

481814 RAMESH CHAND VAISHANHAV TEEKARAM VAISHANHAV MALE OBC3270 154.7101 SITA DEVEE

615624 ATUL KUMAR JAT ROHITASH JAT MALE OBC3271 154.7101 BABITA DEVI

222563 PAWAN KUMAR ROOPRAM MALE EWS3272 154.7101 GANGA DEVI

426830 SACHIN NEHRA SUBHASH CHANDRA NEHRA MALE OBC3273 154.7101 VINOD DEVI

422275 VIKASH DEVKARAN MALE OBC3274 154.7101 KAMALA

249656 AKASH SAINI KISHORI LAL SAINI MALE OBC3275 154.7101 SANGITA DEVI

234216 ABHA SHARMA VIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN3276 154.6920 SUNITA DEVI

563478 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU CHOTHMAL SAHU MALE OBC3277 154.6920 KAILASHI DEVI

416285 PRAVEEN SINGH HADA NARENDRA SINGH HADA MALE EWS3278 154.6920 ANAND KANWAR

199372 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC3279 154.6920 KALPNA DEVI

524121 RAM SINGH JHALA BHANWAR SINGH JHALA MALE EWS3280 154.6920 GUDDI KUNWAR

499472 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST3281 154.6920 KALI DEVI

483354 HARIOM PATIDAR SATYANARAYAN PATIDAR MALE OBC3282 154.6920 MANJU PATIDAR

134545 PRAKASH JANGIR RAM NIWASH JANGIR MALE OBC3283 154.6920 SUNITA

538035 LOKENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMBHAJAN GURJAR MALE MBC3284 154.6920 DHOLI DEVI

269504 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS3285 154.6739 MITHALESH SHARMA

479049 ASHOK YOGI DURGA SHANKAR YOGI MALE OBC3286 154.6739 KAUSHALYA YOGI

253145 JAILAL ACHARA POKHAR RAM ACHARA MALE OBC3287 154.6739 BIMALA DEVI

319312 SHRIRAM YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC3288 154.6739 SANTOSH YADAV

488664 BHUVNESH PANWAR DESHRAJ PANWAR MALE OBC3289 154.6739 SUSHILA BAI

157590 SADDAM HUSAIN JUMMA KHAN MALE OBC3290 154.6739 SAMEENA

480926 PRIYANKA DHAKAR PRAVEEN KUMAR DHAKAR FEMALE OBC3291 154.6739 LEELA DEVI

306143 BHARAT RATAN LAL SHASTRI MALE EWS3292 154.6739 PUSHPA DEVI

435880 DEVENDRA SAIN NAND KISHORE MALE OBC3293 154.6739 USHA DEVI

353770 MALI RAM GURJAR DHUNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC3294 154.6739 FOOLI DEVI

201510 KUMKUM MAHESH CHAND FEMALE OBC3295 154.6739 HEMA DEVI

364220 NIRMAL VERMA GYAN CHAND VERMA MALE SC3296 154.6739 JHOOMA DEVI

339318 ASHOK KUMAR RAMU LAL SHERAWAT MALE OBC3297 154.6558 CHHOTA DEVI

550208 JAGDISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT SOPA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3298 154.6558 MEERA DEVI
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625738 JALAJ SINGH YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC3299 154.6558 SUSHAMA

148085 SUMAN DEVI TRILOK CHAND FEMALE OBC3300 154.6558 SUNITA

237521 ROSHAN SAINI GHASI LAL SAINI MALE OBC3301 154.6558 LEELA BAI

365082 SATEESH CHAND SHARMA LALLU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN3302 154.6558 SITA DEVI

189740 JAGMAL DEVA RAM MALE OBC3303 154.6558 MEERO DEVI

563957 RAVI KUMAR KHAROL OM PRAKASH KHAROL MALE OBC3304 154.6558 MEERA DEVI

200113 DIVYA VISHNU KUMAR FEMALE EWS3305 154.6558 BEENA DEVI

319211 HEMANT KUMAR JAREDA SHIV RAJ MEENA MALE ST3306 154.6558 KANTA MEENA

279252 SITA RAM BANWARI LAL JAT MALE OBC3307 154.6558 KANCHAN DEVI

355165 VINOD SAINI PRAHLAD SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC3308 154.6377 BEENA DEVI

451252 ABHIMANYU SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS3309 154.6377 GAJENDER KANWAR

223108 GAJANAND KUMAHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC3310 154.6377 INDIRA DEVI

382437 NIRMAL SAINI RAMDHAN SAINI MALE OBC3311 154.6377 SHANTI DEVI

284003 SURENDAR KUMAR LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC3312 154.6196 BHANWARI DEVI

469389 PAPPU SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS3313 154.6196 SORAM KANWAR

609870 SANTOSH SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC3314 154.6196 HARLI DEVI

436454 NARENDRA BIKUNIYA GORDHAN RAM MALE SC3315 154.6196 LAXMI DEVI

412935 KEVAL CHAND SHIV LAL MALE OBC3316 154.6196 KRISHANA BAI

318436 SUNIL SHARMA BANSHI DHAR SHARMA MALE EWS3317 154.6015 PUSHPA SHARMA

494987 JOGENDRA KUMAR NAND KISHOR NAGAR MALE OBC3318 154.6015 GUDDI BAI

498320 RADHA BIHARI MALAV RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALAV MALE OBC3319 154.6015 ANITA MALAV

627704 RAHUL KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC3320 154.6015 HARVEERI

367338 YOGITA SONI VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC3321 154.6015 SAVITA SONI

460056 KHET SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS3322 154.6015 DARIYA KANWAR

390260 GAJENDRA KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC3323 154.6015 PREM DEVI

540378 MONIKA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC3324 154.6015 AMRITA DEVI

308962 VINIT SUKHRAM MALE OBC3325 154.6015 NIRMLA

219509 MANGI LAL BISHNOI RAMJIWAN BISHNOI MALE OBC3326 154.6015 SUSHILA DEVI

188464 KHETA RAM LOONA RAM MALE OBC3327 154.6015 PAWANI DEVI

494468 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC3328 154.6015 VIDHYA SHARMA

126697 MOHIT AGARWAL SHARWAN KUMAR AGARWAL MALE EWS3329 154.6015 NIRMALA DEVI

513249 BHARAT VAISHNAV KISHAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC3330 154.5833 PAVANI DEVI

460407 SENDHA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC3331 154.5833 SITA DEVI

508329 GAJENDRA PUROHIT BABU LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS3332 154.5833 CHANDA DEVI

432702 VED PRAKASH LOMROR SAHI RAM MALE OBC3333 154.5652 BHANWARI DEVI

363279 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC3334 154.5652 GANGA DEVI

511826 DILEEP BISHNOI BANWARI LAL MALE OBC3335 154.5652 GEETA DEVI

488545 BHARAT KUMAR MANGAL LEKHRAJ MANGAL MALE EWS3336 154.5471 SUSHEELA MANGAL

514275 DASHRATH SINGH SONIGARA HIMMAT SINGH SONIGARA MALE EWS3337 154.5471 SUGAN KUNWAR

458726 PRAKASH CHANDRA VISHNOI MENKA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC3338 154.5471 JADKI DEVI

444187 RAVINDRA KUMAR GODARA RANA RAM GODARA MALE OBC3339 154.5471 KAMLA DEVI

396899 KAPIL DEV SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC3340 154.5290 KAMALA DEVI

425892 AJAY KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALE MBC3341 154.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

372683 HIMMAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS3342 154.5290 HANSA KANWAR

382536 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT KRISHAN CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE GEN3343 154.5290 ROSHNI KUMAWAT

509568 SUKH RAM BHAKAR RAMPAL BHAKAR MALE OBC3344 154.5290 BIDAMI DEVI

430991 RAJU RAM PARAS MAL MALE OBC3345 154.5290 SOMTI DEVI

491573 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST3346 154.5290 VANDANA DEVI

296118 AMIT KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE OBC3347 154.5109 CHANDER KALA

392689 RAMJI LAL PRAJAPAT BANWARI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3348 154.5109 PREM DEVI

139665 ASHOK KUMAR MANGAL CHAND MALE OBC3349 154.5109 VIMALA DEVI

468232 KULDEEP JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC3350 154.5109 JHAMKU DEVI

206915 PARASHURAM BADAN SINGH MALE OBC3351 154.5109 VISHAN DEI

494275 KAPIL SUMAN GAJANAND SUMAN MALE OBC3352 154.4928 LALITA SUMAN

296150 SHEKHAR MANDA BHERARAM MANDA MALE OBC3353 154.4928 BHAGAWATI DEVI

285886 RAKESH KUMAR BALU RAM KHICHI MALE OBC3354 154.4746 BIMLA DEVI

359576 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY GOKUL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3355 154.4746 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

387101 JAYRAM NARNOLIYA BABU LAL BUNKAR MALE SC3356 154.4746 LAXMI DEVI

588903 KHUSHBOO KUNWAR SISODIYA LAL SINGH SISODIYA FEMALE EWS3357 154.4746 PREM KUNWAR SISODIYA

507664 RAJESH RAM RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC3358 154.4565 EXMSITA DEVI
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418861 JAI PRAKASH SIRADHANA MANI RAM SIRADHANA MALE MBC3359 154.4565 MUNNI DEVI

511385 RAJESH BURDAK MOHANA RAM MALE OBC3360 154.4565 PATASI DEVI

297748 SURENDER SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS3361 154.4565 MADHU KANWAR

623572 KAMLESH KUMAR NETWAL SANWAR MAL NETWAL MALE OBC3362 154.4565 PREM DEVI

407683 DEVI LAL CHETAN RAM MALE OBC3363 154.4565 DEU DEVI

462216 RAMESH KUMAR KESHA RAM JAT MALE OBC3364 154.4565 BHANWRI DEVI

215972 PUKHRAJ MALI SUWA LAL MALI MALE OBC3365 154.4565 MULI DEVI

412522 DURGESH KUMAR NAGAR ONKAR LAL MALE OBC3366 154.4565 VIMLA NAGAR

137087 RUSTAM KATHAT JALALUDDIN KATHAT MALE OBC3367 154.4565 SHAHIDA BANO

407379 SURESH PANWAR CHUNNI LAL PANWAR MALE OBC3368 154.4565 CHUKI DEVI

442024 VIKAS VISHNOI RAMLAL MALE OBC3369 154.4565 MOHANI DEVI

436179 AASHISH SARASWAT DINESH KUMAR MALE EWS3370 154.4565 INDRA

318155 GAURAV GURJAR VEER SINGH MALE MBC3371 154.4565 VIMLA DEVI

502348 AASIF KHAN FARUKH KHAN MALE OBC3372 154.4565 RAMJI BANO

447395 JITENDAR KUMAR HUKMA RAM MALE OBC3373 154.4565 HEMI DEVI

408567 PIYUSH MANGAL BANSI LAL MANGAL MALE OBC3374 154.4565 GOMTI DEVI MANGAL

288093 SAWARAJ SINGH MALKEET SINGH MALE OBC3375 154.4384 MANJEET KOUR

284151 GURMUKH SINGH SANTA SINGH MALE OBC3376 154.4384 JANGEERO DEVI

183137 GAURAV MEHTA GURUDEV SINGH MEHTA MALE OBC3377 154.4384 PADAM MEHTA

229449 PREM NOKHWAL ASHU RAM MALE OBC3378 154.4384 PUSPA DEVI

187053 BAJRANG PURA RAM MALE OBC3379 154.4384 HATTHU DEVI

535277 DILDAR BAIRWA HARI MOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC3380 154.4203 SANTRA DEVI

216516 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN3381 154.4203 KAMLA SHARMA

247210 SANJEEV KUMAR PURBIYA RAMESH CHANDRA MALE MBC3382 154.4203 LEHARI DEVI

272636 MAYUR PATIDAR AMRITLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC3383 154.4203 YESDHIRAT DEVI PATIDAR

127141 RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT KALU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC3384 154.4022 SUGANI DEVI KUMAWAT

388997 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA CHOUTH MAL SHARMA MALE EWS3385 154.4022 GEETA SHARMA

187941 HIRENDRA KUMAR PARMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC3386 154.4022 SHARDA DEVI

510341 NARENDRA JANGID BHANWAR LAL JANGID MALE OBC3387 154.4022 SIPPU DEVI

335220 ABHISHEK JAIN YOGENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN3388 154.4022 REKHA

203840 MOHIT HARASANA PREM SINGH MALE MBC3389 154.4022 RAUNA DEVI

556870 RAMDEV DHAKER MAHAVEER PRASAD DHAKER MALE OBC3390 154.4022 RAMTA DEVI

151108 PAWAN KUMAR BORAKH BAHADUR RAM JAT MALE OBC3391 154.4022 URMILA DEVI

449925 RAVINDRA BISHNOI SAHEE RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC3392 154.4022 KAMLA

504364 KAPIL PAPPU RAM MALE OBC3393 154.4022 RAJESHWARI

363210 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT SURAJ MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC3394 154.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

221172 BHIYARAM INANIYA SHAITAN RAM INANIYA MALE OBC3395 154.4022 PAPPU DEVI

428834 DEVANSH SANGWAN MANJEET SANGWAN MALE OBC3396 154.4022 LDCPSUNITA

230419 ABHISHEK RINTOR RAMNARAYAN RINTOR MALE OBC3397 154.4022 PARVATI

411424 RATANI KUMARI REKHA RAM FEMALE OBC3398 154.4022 LEHARON DEVI

547360 SARITA CHOUDHARY KANA RAM FEMALE OBC3399 154.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

438253 SARWAN KUMAR HUKMA RAM MALE OBC3400 154.4022 JAMNA DEVI

158395 SAHJAD KHAN JAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC3401 154.3841 SUMRI

604857 VIKRAM SINGH PANWAR BHOOR SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC3402 154.3841 KAMALA KANWAR

302755 BALDEV BINJHA RAM MALE EWS3403 154.3841 VIMALA

391208 RAHUL SHARMA DULI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS3404 154.3841 GAYATRI DEVI

447778 KHURSHEED MOHAMMAD BABU KHAN MALE OBC3405 154.3841 SUGARI BANU

393764 ANUJ KUMAR SHIV PAL SINGH MALE OBC3406 154.3841 SALOCHANA DEVI

140226 VIKAS CHOUDHARY JAGAN SINGH MALE OBC3407 154.3841 MOMCHANDI DEVI

317079 DIVYA NANDINI KUMAWAT PREM CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC3408 154.3841 URMILA DEVI KUMAWAT

151752 SUBHASH CHAND ROLANIYA MURLI DHAR ROLANIYA MALE OBC3409 154.3841 PRABHATI DEVI

610806 SNEHA YADAV ROHITASHAV YADAV FEMALE OBC3410 154.3841 BALA DEVI

350820 SANDEEP KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC3411 154.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

434158 JAY KISHAN TOGSIYA GOPAL CHAND TOGSIYA MALE OBC3412 154.3841 SAROJ DEVI

480728 LALIT KUMAR SEN LAL CHAND MALE OBC3413 154.3841 KAIDAR BAI

132724 SUNIL YADAV BHOLA RAM YADAV MALE OBC3414 154.3841 BHAGOTI DEVI

214095 ROSHAN LAL GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC3415 154.3841 NENI DEVI

423773 POONAM KUMARI BAJARANG LAL DHAKA FEMALE OBC3416 154.3841 VINOD DEVI

255659 SOHAIL KHAN ANWAR KHAN MALE OBC3417 154.3841 RAJ BANO

421491 DAULAT SINGH SAMDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS3418 154.3841 MUNNI KANWAR
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144922 LOKENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS3419 154.3841 PUSHPA KANWAR

607655 MADU RAM SIRVI NAURAT RAM SIRVI MALE OBC3420 154.3841 SUGANI

338209 ASHARAM CHOUDHARY RAMAVATAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3421 154.3841 TULSI DEVI

591808 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN BHAWANI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN3422 154.3841 YESBHAMU KUNWAR

460587 PUKHRAJ BIRDA RAM MALE OBC3423 154.3841 KESU DEVI

396070 SACHIN KANSOTIYA SURAJMAL KANSOTIYA MALE SC3424 154.3841 MOHANI DEVI

218824 PURBA RAM IDANA RAM MALE OBC3425 154.3841 REWANTI DEVI

508952 ARVIND DIDEL RAMAKISHAN DIDEL MALE OBC3426 154.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

199052 AJAYPAL SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE MBC3427 154.3841 PHOOL VATI DEVI

532785 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS3428 154.3841 DULARI SHARMA

454392 SURENDRA BIDIYASAR RAMKUNWAR MALE OBC3429 154.3841 SANTOSH

233238 ANKITA TARD SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC3430 154.3841 SAROJ DEVI

466400 JEETU RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC3431 154.3659 LAHRO DEVI

342672 MAHESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL ACHRA MALE OBC3432 154.3659 BIRADI DEVI

625617 VISHVENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC3433 154.3659 RAJJO DEVI

258106 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS3434 154.3659 SUNITA DEVI

616178 ASHISH SWAMI VINOD KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC3435 154.3659 SHEELA DEVI

268656 MOHAN SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC3436 154.3659 LONG SHREE

503067 MUKESH BHIKA RAM MALE OBC3437 154.3659 SOHANI DEVI

510058 MUKESH TANDI PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC3438 154.3659 SANTOSH DEVI

295208 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC3439 154.3659 MEERA DEVI

126621 DEEPAK SONI DHARMENDRA SONI MALE OBC3440 154.3659 SUNDAR DEVI

616086 ASHOK KUMAR RAMKUMAR YADAV MALE OBC3441 154.3659 MUKESH DEVI

459228 ASHOK SUGNA RAM MALE OBC3442 154.3659 DHAPU DEVI

451564 KANARAM MAHENDRA SINGH PARASARIYA MALE OBC3443 154.3659 SADA DEVI

466967 VISHNU VISHNOI OMA RAM MALE OBC3444 154.3659 PAPPU DEVI

462816 VIKAS HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC3445 154.3659 HATHU DEVI

168961 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN3446 154.3478 EXMPUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

423160 SUSHIL KUMAR ONKAR MAL MALE OBC3447 154.3478 SANTOSH DEVI

527439 HITESH DEWASI BHOMA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC3448 154.3478 INDRA DEWASI

619165 RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT HIRA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC3449 154.3478 TULSI DEVI

446996 GOVIND CHOUDHARY SATTA RAM MALE OBC3450 154.3478 VARJU DEVI

507312 MUKESH BAJIYA HEMA RAM MALE OBC3451 154.3478 NAURTI DEVI

511548 SUMAN OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC3452 154.3478 RAJU DEVI

510774 SANJAY SINGH JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC3453 154.3478 KAMLA DEVI

525669 LAXMAN SINGH RAWAT NENU SINGH MALE OBC3454 154.3478 PYARI DEVI

201711 RAJNISH BASUDEV MALE OBC3455 154.3478 RAJ KUMARI

304781 ROHTASH MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC3456 154.3297 VIMLA

308950 RAKESH KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC3457 154.3297 ROSHNI DEVI

290216 GOURI SHANKAR SEVADA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE EWS3458 154.3297 USHA DEVI

631901 MAMTA KUMARI RAM SINGH FEMALE MBC3459 154.3297 BATTO DEVI

122573 PRIYANKAR YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE GEN3460 154.3297 SANJU DEVI

386981 DEVI LAL SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC3461 154.3297 SONI DEVI SAINI

584632 RAVI SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE OBC3462 154.3297 YESPUSHPA SHARMA

506324 PUSPENDRA TOGASIYA GOPAL CHAND MALE OBC3463 154.3297 SAROJ DEVI

253568 MANISHA CHOUDHARY RAM KUMAR POONIA FEMALE OBC3464 154.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

549883 MAHAVEER SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC3465 154.3297 SARIYA KANWAR

303866 YOGESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC3466 154.3297 SUNITA DEVI

232997 RAM CHANDRA SUTHAR JETHA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC3467 154.3297 PRMESHWARI SUTHAR

130799 JITENDAR KAILASH PARJAPAT MALE OBC3468 154.3297 BHAGWATI DEVI

226390 RUPA RAM MEGHWAL LIKHMA RAM MALE SC3469 154.3297 BHURI DEVI

130463 RAMNIWAS AICHRA SAGAR MAL AICHRA MALE OBC3470 154.3297 SANTRA DEVI

306513 MAMTA RANI MAHENDRA SINGH GADHWAL FEMALE OBC3471 154.3297 GIRDAWARI DEVI

333425 JAYANT BHARDWAJ KRISHAN DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS3472 154.3297 KRISHNA DEVI

278453 ASTHA BHATT MITESH KUMAR BHATT FEMALE GEN3473 154.3297 YESSHARMILA BHATT

428136 RANVEER SANKHLA RATAN LAL MALE SC3474 154.3297 LAXMI DEVI

513721 GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT TARA CHAND MALE OBC3475 154.3297 MAINA

166371 JAFRU DEEN SATTE KHAN MALE OBC3476 154.3116 ALIMAN

482145 ABHISHEK SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS3477 154.3116 RADHA SHARMA

312806 PRAGADH  MAL MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST3478 154.3116 GOMA DEVI
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389350 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3479 154.3116 MEERA DEVI

400705 SONAL JAIN VISHNU KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS3480 154.3116 KAMLESH JAIN

249809 MAHENDAR KUMAR JAKHAR HARLAL JAKHAR MALE OBC3481 154.3116 BHANWARI DEVI

495184 AYUSHI JAIN JAMBU KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN3482 154.3116 SUNITA JAIN

551138 PANKAJ KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MALE OBC3483 154.3116 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

609809 KULDEEP YADAV ROHITASH YADAV MALE OBC3484 154.3116 RAJBALA DEVI

173226 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH RAJU SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN3485 154.3116 SAROJ

228499 BHAVESH SHRIMALI SHYAM SUNDER SHRIMALI MALE GEN3486 154.3116 SATYA

297596 VISHAL YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC3487 154.3116 RAJ BALA YADAV

508073 GAJENDRA BERA GHANSHYAM BERA MALE OBC3488 154.3116 BAU DEVI

438439 YOGESH KUMAR SONI NANU RAM SONI MALE OBC3489 154.3116 GAYATRI DEVI

212940 PRAKASH DHOBI GOVIND RAM DHOBI MALE SC3490 154.3116 NAINA DEVI

140510 KARAN SINGH MOHAN LAL MALE EWS3491 154.3116 ASHA

388721 ALISHA KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC3492 154.3116 MEERA DEVI

210511 PRAKASH JAT TULSI RAM JAT MALE OBC3493 154.3116 KAMLA DEVI

361041 TEJPAL YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC3494 154.3116 RAMESHWARI DEVI

334743 AMIT KUMAVAT KALU RAM SILAVAT MALE OBC3495 154.3116 SUNITA DEVI

499074 LALCHAND RATHOR MOHAN LAL RATHOR MALE OBC3496 154.3116 GUDDI BAI

406396 INDRAJEET GARG BHOOPENDRA PAL GARG MALE SC3497 154.3116 MADHU GARG

389070 MUKESH JAKHAR BODU RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC3498 154.3116 VIMLA DEVI

552789 NEERAJ YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC3499 154.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

135846 NARENDRA KUKNA RATNA RAM KUKNA MALE OBC3500 154.3116 SUGNA DEVI

431277 MANISH JETHU RAM LAL JETHU MALE OBC3501 154.3116 SARLA

266955 MANOJ HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC3502 154.3116 GANGA DEVI

354569 KISHOR YADAV MUKESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC3503 154.3116 DHOLI DEVI

429039 ASHA MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC3504 154.2935 VIMALA DEVI

315297 PRAVEEN SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE EWS3505 154.2935 LOKESH KANWAR

195762 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC3506 154.2935 KRISHNA

235198 MUSKAN AGRAWAL RAMANAND AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN3507 154.2935 CHANDRA KALA

222092 CHANDRAPAL SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE GEN3508 154.2935 SURGYAN KANWAR

465945 SUNIL RAMPAL MALE OBC3509 154.2935 SANTOSH

297734 VIJAY KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC3510 154.2935 KESAR DEVI

516554 KARAN SINGH VEER SINGH MALE EWS3511 154.2754 BHIKHU KANWAR

457404 DEVENDRA SIYAG RANA RAM MALE OBC3512 154.2754 CHUNI DEVI

155224 PARAMJEET BALBEER SINGH MALE OBC3513 154.2754 SUNITA DEVI

168636 PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL KAPOOR CHAND KHANDELWAL MALE EWS3514 154.2754 INDRA KHANDELWAL

452935 CHALAK DAN SHANKAR DAN MALE OBC3515 154.2754 KAMLA

128222 SAUMYA SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA FEMALE GEN3516 154.2754 HEMLATA SHARMA

428874 ANSHUL KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC3517 154.2754 BABITA DEVI

510251 POOJA DEVI BAJIYA CHENA RAM BAJIYA FEMALE OBC3518 154.2754 ROOPA DEVI

452537 RAMSWARUP HARMAN RAM MALE OBC3519 154.2754 SUMITRA DEVI

228441 SUNIL SHARMA RAMDEV SHARMA MALE GEN3520 154.2572 CHANDRA DEVI

497009 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI BHANWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC3521 154.2572 SANTRA DEVI

452300 VIKRAM PRAJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC3522 154.2572 MANGI DEVI

403597 NAVEEN AMERIYA KAMAL KISHORE AMERIYA MALE OBC3523 154.2572 SUMAN DEVI

448643 DEEKSHA DHARMENDRA KUMAR NIMBARK FEMALE OBC3524 154.2572 URMILA DEVI

367057 GHANSHYAM SWAMI SHIV PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC3525 154.2572 VINOD DEVI SWAMI

238444 SHASHANK GAUTTAM DEVKINANDAN GAUTTAM MALE GEN3526 154.2572 ANITA

206738 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR MALE EWS3527 154.2572 SHASHI DEVI

296452 KANHAIYA LAL JANGIR SOHAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC3528 154.2572 RATNA DEVI

504947 LALIT PRAJAPAT GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC3529 154.2572 CHHOTI DEVI

185826 VISHNU BENIWAL BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC3530 154.2572 GANGA DEVI

416322 SURAJ RATHOR SHIV NARAYAN RATHOR MALE OBC3531 154.2572 INDRA RATHOR

335650 DILRAJ CHOUDHARY GIRIRAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3532 154.2572 KAMLESH DEVI

378801 MOHIT SAINI MAHESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC3533 154.2572 KANCHAN DEVI

382683 PRINCE PARASHAR DILIP PARASHAR MALE EWS3534 154.2572 MAMTA DEVI

234217 SHYAM SINGH REWANT SINGH MALE EWS3535 154.2391 PAWAN KANWAR

350520 SURESH KUMAR SAINI RAM RATAN SAINI MALE OBC3536 154.2391 DHAPA DEVI

388735 RAVINDRA KASHYAP RAMKISHAN KASHYAP MALE OBC3537 154.2391 NIRMALA DEVI

490533 MANSHA RAM SUMAN NANDKISHOR SUMAN MALE OBC3538 154.2391 HEMLATA BAI
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435052 ARVIND KACHCHHAWAH DHANRAJ KACHCHHAWAH MALE OBC3539 154.2391 RUKMA DEVI

231511 LAL CHAND ADU RAM MALE OBC3540 154.2391 BHANWARI DEVI

327814 TEJPAL CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3541 154.2391 LADA DEVI

319338 SAURABH CHAUDHARY VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC3542 154.2391 VIMLA

465594 DEEPAK KUMAR KHEMA RAM MALE OBC3543 154.2391 KAMLA DEVI

436291 DEVARAM RAMURAM MALE OBC3544 154.2391 RATU

530784 NITESH KUMAR KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC3545 154.2210 CHANDA DEVI

628642 YADVENDRA DULI CHAND MALE OBC3546 154.2210 VIDHYA

366244 MANISH CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL SUTLIA MALE OBC3547 154.2210 SHYANA DEVI

225701 SHIVDUTT BISHNOI INDER KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC3548 154.2210 KRISHNA DEVI

146736 DHARA SINGH RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC3549 154.2210 BIDAM DEVI

400062 DEEPAK KUMAR HUDA NATHURAM MALE OBC3550 154.2210 PREM DEVI

200138 SAURABH SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC3551 154.2210 MAYA

292694 JAIPRAKASH BISSU RAMCHANDRA BISSU MALE OBC3552 154.2210 GAYATRI DEVI

357627 VIKAS CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3553 154.2210 LAXMI DEVI

142766 SANJAY LAMBA LAL CHAND LAMBA MALE OBC3554 154.2029 LAXMI DEVI

246936 URMILA DHAKER BHAGWAN LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC3555 154.2029 KANTA BAI

402902 GUDIYA KANWAR GAJRAJ SINGH FEMALE EWS3556 154.2029 LALITA KANWAR

281173 ROHIT LIMBA JAI CHAND MALE OBC3557 154.2029 SHARDA

128472 MANISH SAINI RAVI KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC3558 154.1848 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

137865 PRAKASH BIJARNIYA SUMER SINGH BIJARNIYA MALE OBC3559 154.1848 KAMLA DEVI

181303 NIKHIL GOYAL NARENDRA GOYAL MALE EWS3560 154.1848 NEHA GOYAL

157877 PUNEET PRAJAPAT LILARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3561 154.1848 POONAM PRAJAPAT

203678 JASPAL VED PRAKASH MALE OBC3562 154.1848 LAXMI

283952 SAHIL JHATWAL SUBHASH CHANDER MALE GEN3563 154.1848 SUMAN LATA

614515 JITEN KUMAR KISHORILAL MALE OBC3564 154.1848 KAVITA DEVI

619823 AJAY SINGH NARSI SINGH MALE EWS3565 154.1848 BHANWAR KANWAR

458373 MUKESH KUMAR CHAMPA LAL MALE EWS3566 154.1667 DEVI

295440 ROBIN VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC3567 154.1667 CHANDRAWALI

457455 MAHENDRA DHUNDHWAL GUMANA RAM MALE OBC3568 154.1667 JAMNA DEVI

306003 DHEERAJ SHARMA JAY PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS3569 154.1667 PUSHPA DEVI

620119 RADHA REWAR BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC3570 154.1667 SOHANI DEVI

134874 NARENDRA SAINI TULSI RAM MALE OBC3571 154.1486 CHAMPA DEVI

143833 YAMAN SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA MALE OBC3572 154.1304 USHA SHARMA

291200 SHUBHAM BHAGWATI PRASAD MALE EWS3573 154.1304 MINAKSHI DEVI

345279 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC3574 154.1304 SANTOSH DEVI

525794 PANKAJ JANGID SURESH JANGID MALE OBC3575 154.1123 ARUNA DEVI

626925 MANISH KUMAR BHAGVAN DAS MALE OBC3576 154.1123 BHOO DEVI

462009 JITENDRA KUMAR GAWARI SHANKAR MALE EWS3577 154.1123 HARKHU DEVI

188410 MOOLA RAM REKHA RAM MALE OBC3578 154.1123 LAXMI DEVI

453331 OM PRAKASH GANESHA RAM MALE SC3579 154.1123 SHANTI DEVI

405583 GANESH YADAV HARSAHAY YADAV MALE OBC3580 154.1123 SITA YADAV

617073 RAJESH KHERWA RAMESHWAR KHERWA MALE OBC3581 154.0942 SARAJU DEVI

507339 PUKH RAJ ARJUN RAM MALE OBC3582 154.0942 JETHI DEVI

139909 PURUSHARTH MAHARSHI RAMAVTAR MAHARSHI MALE GEN3583 154.0942 GAYATRI DEVI

484810 PRASHANT KUMAR ARYA VIMLESH ARYA MALE OBC3584 154.0942 SEEMA DEVI

134265 ASHARAM DEVARAM MALE OBC3585 154.0942 LADA DEVI

510151 ARVIND BHAMBU CHENA RAM MALE OBC3586 154.0942 LAXMI DEVI

486981 VISHAL SIKARWAR MAHESH KUMAR SIKARWAR MALE OBC3587 154.0942 SANGEETA

455153 KUMAR PAL JOSHI PRAVEEN KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS3588 154.0942 KALA DEVI

268293 VAIBHAV KUMAR SONI RADHEY SHYAM SONI MALE GEN3589 154.0761 MAMTA SONI

205353 HARIOM GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC3590 154.0761 MAHA DEVI

128102 JITENDAR BHATI OM PRAKASH BHATI MALE OBC3591 154.0761 SANTOSH DEVI

632558 RAMRATAN GHANSHYAM MALE OBC3592 154.0580 RAJBALA DEVI

463105 HITESH BISHNOI FAGALU RAM MALE OBC3593 154.0580 GAWARI DEVI

135260 ASHOK SAINI NEMICHAND SAINI MALE OBC3594 154.0580 SANTOSH DEVI

451019 RAMBHAROS SANKHALA PREMA RAM MALE OBC3595 154.0580 RAMI DEVI

376660 ADITYA YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC3596 154.0580 KAMLA DEVI

135871 JAY PRAKASH LICHHAMAN RAM MALE OBC3597 154.0399 RAM KORI

142384 VIKAS PALARIA VEER SINGH PALARIA MALE OBC3598 154.0399 LALITA PALARIA
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459077 MUKESH PEMA RAM MALE OBC3599 154.0399 CHIRI DEVI

554917 GULRAJ GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC3600 154.0399 SORAJ DEVI

463330 MAHENDRA BURIYA BIJA RAM BURIYA MALE OBC3601 154.0399 PAPPU DEVI

466751 PRAVEEN SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS3602 154.0399 SORAM KANWAR

250531 REKHA SAINI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC3603 154.0399 KIRAN DEVI

319139 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV RAMWATAR YADAV MALE OBC3604 154.0399 SUGANTA DEVI

256031 VIKAS MAURYA RAMESHWAR PRASAD RAIGAR MALE SC3605 154.0399 GULAB DEVI

168686 SANJAY CHOUDHARY LIKHMI CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3606 154.0217 MURTI DEVI

422459 HIMANSHU SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC3607 154.0217 SANTOSH DEVI

423464 SAPNA KUMARI MURARI LAL FEMALE OBC3608 154.0217 SANTOSH DEVI

477885 ABHINAV SHANDILYA KRISHNA NAND SHARMA MALE EWS3609 154.0217 SEEMA DEVI

218934 SUBHASH RAM GOPAL MALE OBC3610 154.0217 GUDDI DEVI

291515 VIKASH KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC3611 154.0217 JHUMMA DEVI

455154 VAGATA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC3612 154.0217 CHUNI DEVI

314346 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RAMKISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3613 154.0217 INDRA DEVI

447603 KAPIL CHIMNA RAM MALE OBC3614 154.0217 CHAGAN

458177 JETHA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE OBC3615 154.0036 UDI DEVI

322838 RAMPHOOL CHOUDHARY LADU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3616 153.9855 SARAJU DEVI CHOUDHARY

283497 RAJ KUMAR RAO DANA RAM MALE OBC3617 153.9855 SUNDAR DEVI

445849 SHIVENDRA CHOUDHARY GOPAL RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3618 153.9855 KIRAN

163569 PURUSHAUTAM YADAV DULICHAND YADAV MALE OBC3619 153.9855 VEDKALA YADAV

622304 MUKESH PADRA DEEPA RAM MALE OBC3620 153.9855 GEETA DEVI

416888 DURGESH PRAJAPATI KALULAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC3621 153.9855 SHAITAN BAI

295940 SURESH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC3622 153.9855 INDRAWATI DEVI

254749 SANDEEP KUMAR NAI SANWAR MAL MALE OBC3623 153.9855 KANTA DEVI

287469 BHARTI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC3624 153.9855 GEETA DEVI

222001 BHAGWAN SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS3625 153.9855 MANOHAR KANWAR

608362 KAMAL KISHOR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC3626 153.9855 GEETA DEVI

228509 CHUNNILAL GODARA GANGARAM MALE OBC3627 153.9855 SANTOSH DEVI

304291 VIKAS KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC3628 153.9855 BHARTI DEVI

495513 KAPIL YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV MALE OBC3629 153.9855 SEEMA BAI

219433 VIKAS SIDH LAL CHAND SIDH MALE OBC3630 153.9855 SANTOSH SIDH

629946 SANJIV YADAV RAJENDRA MALE OBC3631 153.9855 MANJU DEVI

396711 SANDEEP SAINI VISHAMBHAR SAINI MALE OBC3632 153.9674 INDRA DEVI

480905 JITENDRA KUMAR RATHOR HUKAM CHAND RATHOR MALE OBC3633 153.9674 SUMITRA BAI

279048 SANDEEP BHASKAR SOHAN RAM MALE OBC3634 153.9674 CHUKI DEVI

554019 KULDEEP SAHU SUWA LAL SAHU MALE OBC3635 153.9674 RADHA DEVI

360235 KRISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY ROOPNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3636 153.9674 UMRAU CHOUDHARY

329675 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS3637 153.9674 VIDHYA DEVI

630525 SUMIT CHOUDHARY BRIJESH KUMAR MALE OBC3638 153.9674 BHARPAI DEVI

284170 RAMNIVAS BALU RAM MALE OBC3639 153.9674 JHUMA DEVI

463364 SUNIL RENIWAL MULA RAM RENIWAL MALE OBC3640 153.9674 PREM DEVI

420882 KUSUM KUMAWAT GOPAL KRISHAN CHEJARA FEMALE OBC3641 153.9674 VIJAY LAXMI

143148 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC3642 153.9674 BASANTI DEVI

616475 MAMTESH YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC3643 153.9674 MEVA DEVI

242617 SONU MOHAMMAD ANARDDIN MALE OBC3644 153.9674 MEHRUN BANU

511971 SUNIL BIDIYASAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC3645 153.9674 CHANDA

617532 RAKESH KHICHAR PREMA RAM MALE OBC3646 153.9674 KANWARI DEVI

292422 VIKASH KUMAR MUKH RAM MALE OBC3647 153.9674 SANTOSH

514014 JAGDISH KUMAR BHIMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3648 153.9674 SUKHI DEVI

355968 ABHISHEK VIJAY KAILASH CHAND VIJAY MALE EWS3649 153.9674 SHASHI VIJAY

623041 MAHENDRA JAKHAR BACHNA RAM MALE OBC3650 153.9674 DHAPU DEVI

135417 MUNNA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC3651 153.9674 PRABHATI DEVI

450743 KAILASH RAMESH CHANDRA MALE OBC3652 153.9674 MANOHARI DEVI

344627 RAGHUNATH SHARMA DURGALAL SHARMA MALE EWS3653 153.9493 GAYATRI DEVI

298648 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS3654 153.9493 ANAR KANWAR

241388 HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR RAMSAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC3655 153.9493 RAMESHEE BAI

152367 NARENDRA SINGH BAJIYA BIRBAL SINGH MALE OBC3656 153.9493 SANJYA DEVI

132395 TILOK SAIN SHIV RATAN SAIN MALE OBC3657 153.9493 SANTOSH DEVI

287404 AJAY SWAMI RAMESHWAR DAS SWAMI MALE OBC3658 153.9493 INDIRA SWAMI
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446558 PRATAP SINGH BHATI AIDAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS3659 153.9493 SAMDUKANWAR BHATI

506876 MAHENDRA DHAYAL BANNA RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC3660 153.9493 GYANA DEVI

296911 RAHUL MATOLIYA KALYAN MATOLIYA MALE EWS3661 153.9493 SUMAN DEVI

207403 NAMAN KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE EWS3662 153.9493 KUSUM DEVI

515748 NARPAT DAS VAISHNAW RAMESHWAR DAS VAISHNAW MALE OBC3663 153.9312 SURAJ DEVI

405263 KRISHNKANT SAINI GUMAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC3664 153.9312 SANTO SAINI

233896 LAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS3665 153.9312 PUSHPA KANWAR

471196 SAPANA BAI MEENA MUNEERAM MEENA FEMALE ST3666 153.9312 HARPATI MEENA

121569 LOVEKUSH KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC3667 153.9312 GHISI DEVI

429159 AMAN KATEWA MANPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC3668 153.9312 SAROJ DEVI

620525 RAM GOPAL SINGH RAJPUT MADAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS3669 153.9130 PAN KANWAR

194551 SWAGAT PRASAD MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC3670 153.9130 RAJJO DEVI

210022 GAURAV SHARMA NARU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN3671 153.9130 MANGLA SHARMA

564521 ARPIT SINGH RAJAWAT DASHRATH SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS3672 153.9130 CHANDRA KANWAR RAJAWAT

124832 AJAY KUMAR BHEBHA RAM JAT MALE OBC3673 153.9130 PHOOLI DEVI

484647 ASHUTOSH SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS3674 153.9130 USHA SHARMA

623819 JAIPRAKASH KUMAWAT MEHRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC3675 153.9130 MANOHARI DEVI

244895 ANJALI GOUR LAL SINGH GOUR FEMALE GEN3676 153.9130 MITHLESH KANWAR

623359 NEETU CHOUDHARY BODU RAM THOLIYA FEMALE OBC3677 153.9130 RAMPYARI DEVI

499664 NITESH SUMAN KRISHAN MURARI SUMAN MALE OBC3678 153.9130 DWARAKYA BAI

369307 DEVI CHARAN RATHOR RAMCHARAN RATHOR MALE OBC3679 153.9130 SUSHILA DEVI

337636 DEVDUTT NIRANJAN LAL MALE OBC3680 153.9130 KAMLESH DEVI

509592 Kiran Kashniya Kailash Ram FEMALE OBC3681 153.9130 KALI DEVI

301557 NEHA PACHAR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC3682 153.9130 SUNITA

356170 JITESH YADAV GYARSI LAL YADAV MALE OBC3683 153.9130 REKHA DEVI

157532 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA DHANPAL MEENA MALE ST3684 153.8949 CHHOTI DEVI

228105 RAKESH SWAMI SATYA NARAYAN SWAMI MALE OBC3685 153.8949 MUNNI DEVI

467241 DEEPAK GAUR RAMESH KUMAR GAUR MALE EWS3686 153.8949 CHANANI DEVI

509760 SAHADEV JAGGA RAM MALE OBC3687 153.8949 CHAMPA DEVI

193462 TEJPRAKASH MOHAN LAL MALE EWS3688 153.8949 SHEELA DEVI

370109 AMIT SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC3689 153.8949 GEETA DEVI

437078 ASHOK SONI JETHA RAM SONI MALE OBC3690 153.8949 BIDAMI DEVI

551886 SHARVAN SINGH DHAN SINGH MALE EWS3691 153.8949 SITA KUNWAR

142470 RAKESH KUMAR MEWA RAM MALE OBC3692 153.8949 CHUNKA DEVI

370972 SANDEEP YADAV RAMNIWASH MALE OBC3693 153.8949 VINOD DEVI

195094 KAUSHALENDRA SINGH JADAUN ULFAT SINGH MALE EWS3694 153.8949 SAROJ

437316 DEVA RAM BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC3695 153.8949 GUDDI DEVI

135490 DHIRAJ SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS3696 153.8949 MANJU SHARMA

333649 BHAJAN SINGH SAINI PREM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC3697 153.8949 MOHAR BAI DEVI

375092 SANJAY MEENA KAMAR PAL MEENA MALE ST3698 153.8949 GALLA DEVI

391809 RAVI PRAKASH JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC3699 153.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

436415 DEVI LAL BHOMA RAM MALE OBC3700 153.8949 KESI DEVI

354395 KIRAN BANWARI LAL BOCHALYA FEMALE OBC3701 153.8949 PAPPU DEVI

126221 JAYDEEP SINGH HARI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS3702 153.8949 SITA KANWAR

309884 AKHIL SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE GEN3703 153.8949 SUNITA

452454 KALYAN DAN HEER DAN MALE OBC3704 153.8949 BADAL KANWAR

367249 MOHIT KUMAR SINGHAL NARENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS3705 153.8949 MANJULATA

172712 PAWAN GARG SURESH CHAND GARG MALE EWS3706 153.8949 SUNITA GARG

207208 HEMANT SURESH CHAND MALE OBC3707 153.8949 SONDEI

351012 SAMEER VERMA LAXMI NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC3708 153.8949 SUMAN DEVI

225670 PAWAN KUMAR TULSIRAM MALE OBC3709 153.8768 KRISHNA DEVI

268660 MADHAV HARI GOYAL RAKESH KUMAR GOYAL MALE GEN3710 153.8768 ARCHANA GOYAL

255068 SHIV NARAYAN JAT KESHRA RAM JAT MALE OBC3711 153.8768 DHANNI DEVI

459605 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY THANA RAM MALE OBC3712 153.8768 SHANTI DEVI

622098 SANJAY KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC3713 153.8768 RATNI DEVI

147540 PANKAJ KUMAR MUKHRAM BHASKAR MALE OBC3714 153.8768 KAMLA DEVI

508426 RAJESH JANGIR HANUMAN PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC3715 153.8768 SITA DEVI

383499 SURESH KUMAR SAINI BADRI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC3716 153.8768 KAMLI DEVI

249314 SANJAY JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC3717 153.8768 SHANKARI DEVI

457845 POONA RAM KOJA RAM MALE SC3718 153.8768 AMANI DEVI
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178404 AKANKSHA NAGAR AMARCHAND NAGAR FEMALE OBC3719 153.8768 SUNITA NAGAR

249738 MANJITA BHARAT SINGH CHAHAR FEMALE OBC3720 153.8768 MANJU DEVI

408642 MALA RAM SUGAN CHAND MALE OBC3721 153.8587 ASU DEVI

289236 NIRMALDEEP KOUR NAKASHTTER SINGH FEMALE OBC3722 153.8587 SUKHJEET KOUR

438317 DEVENDRA KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE EWS3723 153.8587 NARAYANI DEVI

464307 BALKISHAN KHINYA RAM MALE OBC3724 153.8587 KAMLA DEVI

296649 DINESH PRAJAPAT LAL CHAND MALE OBC3725 153.8587 SAVITRI DEVI

407707 POONARAM GANPAT RAM MALE OBC3726 153.8587 SOOJON

182769 MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR RAMCHANDRA NAGAR MALE OBC3727 153.8587 MOHINI BAI

555641 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHOR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS3728 153.8587 HANSA KANWAR

382576 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC3729 153.8587 SAVITRI DEVI

135938 YOGESH VAISHNAV RATAN LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC3730 153.8587 MADHU DEVI

482069 SURENDRA KUMAR GHANSI LAL MALE SC3731 153.8587 KANTI BAI

434124 ANIL KUMAR SHERA RAM MALE OBC3732 153.8587 KHETU DEVI

582678 BHAVYA ACHARYA GANESH ACHARYA MALE GEN3733 153.8587 YESPAYAL ACHARYA

162300 HARSH SAINI NARESH SAINI MALE OBC3734 153.8587 KRISHNA SAINI

288854 RAVINDRA GULERIA RAM LAL GULERIA MALE OBC3735 153.8406 SUKH DEVI GULERIA

477625 NAVEEN SINGH BUDD DEV SINGH MALE OBC3736 153.8406 BHAGVATI DEVI

498613 KULDEEP GAUTAM SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS3737 153.8406 PRABHA SHARMA

148010 DHARMENDRA  KUMAR SWAMI BANWARI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC3738 153.8406 DHANNI DEVI

295577 PIYUSH KUKANA BHARAT RAM MALE OBC3739 153.8406 PUSHPA DEVI

232858 MANOJ GODARA UDRAM JAT MALE OBC3740 153.8406 BADHU DEVI

256886 MONIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC3741 153.8406 SUSHILA JANGID

566135 SHIVANI SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS3742 153.8406 VIMALA DEVI

616818 DEVI SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC3743 153.8406 KANCHAN KANWAR

461210 HARI RAM DUKIYA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC3744 153.8406 KAMLA DEVI

473690 RICHA GUPTA SARVESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN3745 153.8406 REKHA GUPTA

346715 ANURAG SONI VIJAY KUMAR SONI MALE OBC3746 153.8406 VIMALA DEVI

399012 KAMAL YOGI PRABHU DAYAL YOGI MALE OBC3747 153.8406 NANGI DEVI

339429 MOHIT MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST3748 153.8406 SANTRA DEVI

526612 NARAYAN LAL AHEER GOPI LAL AHEER MALE OBC3749 153.8406 KANKU DEVI

365598 HANSRAJ BALOTIA RAMCHANDRA BALOTIA MALE SC3750 153.8406 BASANTI DEVI

418189 RAVISH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC3751 153.8406 GEETA BAI

218950 DAULAT RAM POKAR RAM MALE OBC3752 153.8225 EXMANNE DEVI

128902 GAJENDRA PRATAP RATHORE DASHRATH SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS3753 153.8225 SANTOSH KANWAR

453507 MANISH CHOUDHARY K R CHOUDHARY MALE GEN3754 153.8225 JASSI

290248 BAJRANG LAL PRABHU RAM MALE EWS3755 153.8225 KANTA DEVI

294315 SUBHASH CHANDER BHUP SINGH MALE OBC3756 153.8225 SURYA DEVI

295927 RAMNIWASH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC3757 153.8225 KOUSHALYA DEVI

307720 KANHAIYA LAL DEVI LAL MALE OBC3758 153.8225 SHANTI DEVI

198425 LAKHAN SINGH SUGAD SINGH MALE OBC3759 153.8225 LAJJA DEVI

130712 VIJAY SINGH RAWAT HEERA SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC3760 153.8225 RADHA DEVI

512740 ANKIT RAJ JAGDISH CHANDRA SEN MALE OBC3761 153.8225 KARUNA

229429 RAMDEV KASWAN REVANT RAM KASWAN MALE OBC3762 153.8225 KAMALA DEVI

474371 ANKUSH MEENA ASHARAM MEENA MALE ST3763 153.8225 KAILASHI DEVI

262198 ANKIT SHARMA NIRANJAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS3764 153.8043 SANJOO SHARMA

536388 MADHUSUDAN JINDAL RAMAVTAR JINDAL MALE EWS3765 153.8043 PADMA JINDAL

554205 NARENDRA NAGAR MANOHAR NAGAR MALE OBC3766 153.8043 MEERA DEVI

433056 ASHOK BISHNOI LADU RAM MALE OBC3767 153.8043 ANSI DEVI

551034 AKASH MALI CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC3768 153.8043 BADAMI DEVI

208891 BALRAM JAT RANJEET LAL JAT MALE OBC3769 153.8043 BHANWARI DEVI JAT

431000 NARESH KUMAR SONA RAM MALE ST3770 153.8043 KONU DEVI

369580 ABHISHEK GURJAR RAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC3771 153.8043 URMILA DEVI

425309 NIRMALA SAHI RAM FEMALE OBC3772 153.7862 MANJU DEVI

485490 PRADEEP MALAV KANHAIYA LAL MALAV MALE OBC3773 153.7862 CHANDRAKALA BAI

224867 PAWAN PRAKASH TETRAWAL KALU RAM TETRAWAL MALE OBC3774 153.7862 BAJU DEVI

550341 ANUSHKA SINDAL PRADEEP SINGH SINDAL FEMALE OBC3775 153.7862 RAKHI SINDAL

168237 BHUPESH SAINI KAMLESH SAINI MALE OBC3776 153.7862 NIRMLA SAINI

504270 HANUMAN RAM RAMKUNWAR MALE OBC3777 153.7681 RAJU DEVI

353112 RAMAVTAR YADAV GOPAL LAL MALE OBC3778 153.7681 KAMLA DEVI
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325910 SATYENDRA SINGH INDOLIYA RAMNIWAS INDOLIYA MALE OBC3779 153.7681 RAJO DEVI

296297 ANKIT JAGGA RAJ KUMAR JAGGA MALE EWS3780 153.7681 MEENU JAGGA

146278 GYANPRAKASH SEWADA HARDEWA RAM SEWADA MALE OBC3781 153.7681 KAMLA DEVI

122299 KARNI DAN CHARAN NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC3782 153.7681 SUSHIL KANWAR

335698 MANJEET SINGH GURJAR RATAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC3783 153.7681 GEETA DEVI

412937 ABHAY KUMAR CARPENTER MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC3784 153.7681 MADHU BALA

289941 JAGSEER SINGH SANTA SINGH MALE OBC3785 153.7500 JANGEERO DEVI

467105 SHARVAN SINGH JABBAR SINGH MALE EWS3786 153.7500 SANTU KANWAR

609403 NIKHIL YADAV DHARAMVEER YADAV MALE OBC3787 153.7500 MANJU YADAV

619340 VIJAY JANGID KISTUR CHAND JANGID MALE OBC3788 153.7500 BHANWARI DEVI

451981 MAHENDRA KASNIYAN MOHAN RAM MALE OBC3789 153.7500 GEETA DEVI

227726 ASHOK BIDIYASAR KISHOR BIDIYASAR MALE OBC3790 153.7500 MANGI DEVI

438165 SHOBHA CHOUDHARY NENA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC3791 153.7500 PRAMA DEVI

132007 DIPENDRA SINGH DAYAL SINGH MALE EWS3792 153.7500 SUMAN KANWAR

518849 YOGESH PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR MALE OBC3793 153.7500 YESLALITA DEVI

554589 SANWAR MAL GURJAR NATHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC3794 153.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

324708 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS3795 153.7138 POONAM DEVI SHARMA

494423 RAHUL KAHAR MAHANDER KUMAR KAHAR MALE OBC3796 153.7138 MADHU KAHAR

483749 VIMAL PARTH NAND KISHOR PARTH MALE OBC3797 153.7138 BHAGWATI

483434 VANSH PRADEEP SINGH NAND BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN3798 153.7138 SURGYAN KANWAR

168757 SHIVDAYAL JAT BHIKRAM JAT MALE OBC3799 153.7138 BHAGVATI DEVI

523127 VIJAY NAGAR ANIL KUMAR NAGAR MALE EWS3800 153.6957 YESKAUSHALYA NAGAR

457815 CHANDRAVEER CHARAN KAILASH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC3801 153.6957 JETHY KANWAR CHARAN

544643 HEMLATA BENIWAL RICHHPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC3802 153.6775 VIMALA DEVI

192645 HARSHIT NAINIWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC3803 153.6775 BABEETA DEVI

218117 VIJAY PAREEK SUBHASH CHANDRA PAREEK MALE EWS3804 153.6775 SANTOSH PAREEK

454710 RAKESH JAJRA BHANWRU RAM MALE OBC3805 153.6775 KAMLI

559260 AJAY JAT RAM DAYAL JAT MALE OBC3806 153.6594 SURTA DEVI

393832 KULDEEP SONI GIRIRAJ PRASAD SONI MALE OBC3807 153.6413 SHAKUNTALA SONI

131030 SURESH KUMAR JAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC3808 153.6413 BIMLA DEVI

418509 PINKI KUMARI SATYA PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC3809 153.6413 SUNITA DEVI

426842 SHIVANI UMMED KUMAR FEMALE OBC3810 153.6413 ARUNA DEVI

546530 PRIYANKA BADHALA BANWARI LAL BADHALA FEMALE OBC3811 153.6413 KAMALA DEVI

460156 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHOLA RAM MALE OBC3812 153.6413 SHANTI DEVI

505302 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI TULSIRAM SWAMI MALE OBC3813 153.6232 SHANTI DEVI

221576 GOPAL SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS3814 153.6232 DHAPU KANWAR

462270 SURENDRA SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS3815 153.6232 INDRA KANWAR

515623 JYOTI JAT GOPA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC3816 153.6232 SUKHI DEVI

226552 GAYATRI CHOUDHARY RUPA RAM CHOUDHRY FEMALE OBC3817 153.6232 MOHINI DEVI

494579 PRAVIN KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS3818 153.6232 MANJU DEVI

250388 BHAGAWATI PRASAD OM PRAKASH MALE EWS3819 153.6232 SANTOSH DEVI

377282 RAJNI CHAUDHARY PANCHURAM JAT FEMALE OBC3820 153.6232 NANA DEVI

566598 LOKESH CHOUDHARY GHASI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3821 153.6232 RATANI DEVI

282243 SUBHASH SWAMI GOVIND DAS SWAMI MALE OBC3822 153.6232 CHHOTU DEVI

411910 RAMESH KUMAR SAD RAM MALE OBC3823 153.6232 VIMLA DEVI

287379 GOPAL BHAMU RAM LAL BHAMU MALE OBC3824 153.6232 MANGI DEVI

431300 HARSHAL UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC3825 153.6232 BHURI DEVI

127690 AYUSH CHOUDHARY HUKMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3826 153.6232 GEETA CHOUDHARY

614024 SHAKTI SINGH GIRIRAJ RAWAT MALE MBC3827 153.6232 SHANTI DEVI

630726 ROHIT YADAV AJIT SINGH YADAV MALE OBC3828 153.6232 SARITA DEVI

409854 SHRAVAN SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS3829 153.6232 RADHA KANWAR

456348 NARESH KUMAR PANNA RAM MALE OBC3830 153.6232 SHARDA DEVI

448820 NITESH CHAILA RAM MALE OBC3831 153.6232 LEELA DEVI

230357 PRAVEEN PABU DAN MALE OBC3832 153.6232 CHANDRA KANWAR

428833 ANURADHA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARAMA FEMALE EWS3833 153.6051 LAXMI SHARMA

283516 KAUSHAL PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS3834 153.6051 REKHA DEVI

123172 JEEVRAJ SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH BARGUJAR MALE OBC3835 153.6051 KIRAN KANWAR

332825 SANWAR MAL TETARWAL KISHAN LAL TETARWAL MALE OBC3836 153.6051 CHOTHI DEVI

134241 RAJAT SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN3837 153.6051 SUNITA SHARMA

338014 MANISH KUMAR GORA RAM PRATAP GORA MALE OBC3838 153.6051 AANCHI DEVI
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449875 SURESH KUMAR POONAMA RAM MALE OBC3839 153.6051 KENKU DEVI

268606 ANIL MEENA KARU MEENA MALE ST3840 153.6051 UGANTI MEENA

465797 DINESH GODARA HEMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC3841 153.6051 YASODA DEVI

499527 NAVEEN SHARMA RAKESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN3842 153.6051 MALTI SHARMA

213932 PRAHLAD BAIRWA DEBI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC3843 153.6051 SHANTA BAIRWA

628401 SUNNY DHARMENDRA KUMAR LAWANIYA MALE EWS3844 153.5870 ANJU DEVI

411775 KHETA RAM VEERA RAM MALE OBC3845 153.5870 VARJU DEVI

555871 SURESH CHAUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC3846 153.5688 MEERA DEVI

463181 OM PRAKASH SAINI DAYAL RAM MALE OBC3847 153.5688 MAKKA DEVI

629829 NEHA BHOORANI MAHESH BHOORANI FEMALE OBC3848 153.5688 BHAVNA BHOORANI

228160 ARUN SWAMI VIJAY SWAMI MALE OBC3849 153.5688 KIRAN DEVI SWAMI

556019 VIKASH MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST3850 153.5688 RAMPATI MEENA

121677 SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA BABU LAL MISHRA MALE EWS3851 153.5688 CHANDER KANTA MISHRA

447422 PRAVEEN SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS3852 153.5688 SHOBHA KANWAR

585798 HITESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC3853 153.5688 MANJULA DEVI

459821 BHOMA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC3854 153.5688 LAXMI DEVI

356346 YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV MANGAL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC3855 153.5688 PUSHPA DEVI

252893 PUJA KUKANA DEEPCHAND FEMALE OBC3856 153.5688 BANKESH

166049 SANGEETA YADAV SUBE SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC3857 153.5688 SUMITRA DEVI

470992 BHOORI BAI MEENA PREM RAJ MEENA FEMALE ST3858 153.5688 SAVITA DEVI MEENA

545168 SUNITA JAKHAR JAGDISH JAKHAR FEMALE OBC3859 153.5688 LAXMI DEVI

249054 RAHUL KUMAR AHIR SITA RAM MALE OBC3860 153.5688 RATNI DEVI

288322 VARSHA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC3861 153.5688 SHAKILA

199534 DEEPAK PARASHAR KAUSHAL KISHORE SHARMA MALE EWS3862 153.5507 SHEELA SHARMA

452104 SHARVAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC3863 153.5507 SAMU DEVI

622222 SURESH SAIN BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC3864 153.5507 SUWA DEVI

464632 VINOD NATH DHARM NATH MALE OBC3865 153.5507 GANGA DEVI

406448 KAPIL MURLIDHAR MALE OBC3866 153.5507 ASHA

317497 SURENDRA SINGH BARHATH MAHENDRA SINGH BARHATH MALE OBC3867 153.5507 MANJU KANWAR

133204 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI MOHAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC3868 153.5507 SHRAVANI DEVI

140822 DEEPAK YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC3869 153.5507 VIMALA DEVI

139340 LOKENDRA SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE OBC3870 153.5507 GOPAL KANWAR

363296 MUKESH KUMAR CHOPRA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC3871 153.5507 SOHANI DEVI

555798 SATYA NARAYAN YADAV RAM DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC3872 153.5507 PREM DEVI

188815 SHARWAN KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE OBC3873 153.5507 KISHNI DEVI

453845 BHARAT KUMAR SANVAL CHAND MALE OBC3874 153.5507 KOUSHLYA DEVI

469621 SHARWAN KUMAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC3875 153.5507 SHAYAREE

316078 SURESH PRAJAPAT SEETARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3876 153.5507 RATNI DEVI

283522 ANAND BISHNOI RAM DAYAL BISHNOI MALE OBC3877 153.5507 SITA DEVI

412516 DEVENDRA NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC3878 153.5507 SANJU NAGAR

602585 ANIL KUMAR JAGMOHAN SINGH MALE GEN3879 153.5507 SILOCHNA

185083 VISHANA RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC3880 153.5507 RUPAN

619485 DEENA RAM BAJIYA KUNNA RAM MALE OBC3881 153.5507 RUKMA DEVI

562782 DESH RAJ GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC3882 153.5507 KALI DEVI

233886 DEVI LAL SUTHAR MODA RAM MALE OBC3883 153.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

473387 SONAM SONI MOHAN SONI FEMALE OBC3884 153.5507 SUMAN

434980 ARUN RAMKISHOR MALE OBC3885 153.5507 RADHA

298407 BIJENDRA SINGH BHAL SINGH MALE EWS3886 153.5326 MUNNI KANWAR

145984 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAMOTA DHOORA RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC3887 153.5326 MANGLI DEVI

158159 VEER SINGH JAT ROOP SINGH JAT MALE OBC3888 153.5326 GEETA DEVI

155380 PAWAN SHARMA CHANGA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS3889 153.5326 GAYATRI SHARMA

460158 RAM RATAN BHAKHAR RAM MALE OBC3890 153.5326 RAJU DEVI

310601 AMIT KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC3891 153.5326 SHARDA

201950 NITIN YADAV SHRI CHAND YADAV MALE OBC3892 153.5326 VIMLA DEVI

467412 SANJAY VISHNOI HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC3893 153.5326 SHARDA

196939 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS3894 153.5326 SEEMA DEVI

439037 RAVINDRA DEORA PARS RAM MALE OBC3895 153.5326 SAMU DEVI

128270 OM PRAKASH GITHALA VIDYADHAR GITHALA MALE OBC3896 153.5145 GEETA DEVI

149331 PANKAJ KUMAR HARINAND MALE OBC3897 153.5145 KAMLA DEVI

464447 RITENDRA KALWA RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC3898 153.5145 NATHI
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347431 ANKIT KUMAR JANGIR MURARI LAL MALE OBC3899 153.5145 KAMALA DEVI

300846 AMIT SAHARAN SUKHDEV SAHARAN MALE OBC3900 153.5145 KRISHNA SAHARAN

445292 PUKHRAJ KANWARA RAM MALE OBC3901 153.5145 MUNNI DEVI

440236 NAKHTA RAM SUTHAR ANOPA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC3902 153.5145 SUWA DEVI

308982 SAKSHI SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE OBC3903 153.5145 SILOCHANA

203992 AMIT TIWARI SUBHASH TIWARI MALE EWS3904 153.4964 RAMKANTEE DEVI

136968 ARVIND CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3905 153.4964 SURJI DEVI

433246 SAWITA KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS3906 153.4964 CHHAILA KANWAR

265386 BABU LAL BAIRWA RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC3907 153.4964 PRABHATI DEVI

464758 KAILASH BABU LAL DARJI MALE OBC3908 153.4964 DARIYA DEVI

214553 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA BHERU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS3909 153.4964 USHA SHARMA

339405 JITENDRA ROLANIYA JAGDISH PRASAD ROLANIYA MALE OBC3910 153.4964 BIRDI DEVI

135672 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA RADHE SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS3911 153.4964 SUMITRA DEVI

443124 VIJESH JHINJHA BANSHI LAL MALE OBC3912 153.4964 MANOHARI DEVI

296029 JITENDER SINGH VIRENDER SINGH MALE EWS3913 153.4964 PUSHPA DEVI

172431 SUNIL SAINI PAPPU SAINI MALE OBC3914 153.4964 SOMA DEVI

214347 SANWAR MAL BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC3915 153.4964 SITA DEVI

295982 PRADEEP BHAMBHU OM PRAKASH BHAMBHU MALE OBC3916 153.4964 SHANTI DEVI

448691 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMU RAM MALE OBC3917 153.4964 GANGA DEVI

191178 YOGESH KUMAR DHANPAL SINGH MALE OBC3918 153.4964 KAMLESH

124486 VIKARAM YADAV MADU RAM YADAV MALE OBC3919 153.4964 SUNDRI DEVI

227626 LAL CHAND HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC3920 153.4964 NIRMLA DEVI

619638 BALWAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC3921 153.4964 KIRAN KANWAR

442920 SHYAM SUNDAR KAILASH CHAND MALE GEN3922 153.4964 POONAM

237940 USHA KUMARI AKHALESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC3923 153.4964 PHOOLMATI DEVI

249493 RAM SINGH DANEWA JAIPAL DANEWA MALE OBC3924 153.4964 OMPATI DEVI

612278 REENA NAGA RAMKARAN NAGA FEMALE OBC3925 153.4964 MISHRO DEVI

331661 JITENDRA KUMAWAT ASHOK KUMAWAT MALE OBC3926 153.4964 MANISHA DEVI

190453 HARSH MITTAL RAVINDRA KUMAR MITTAL MALE EWS3927 153.4964 MUKTA

625814 SACHIN KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC3928 153.4964 USHA DEVI

232487 MANISH KUMHAR DEV KISHAN KUMHAR MALE OBC3929 153.4783 PUSHPA DEVI

353875 RAKESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC3930 153.4783 SULOCHNA DEVI

556212 ROOPNARAYAN PRAJAPAT PRAHLAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3931 153.4783 SHANTI DEVI

363920 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMKUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3932 153.4783 MANGLI DEVI

436812 RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT BUDHRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3933 153.4783 BEBI DEVI

349270 RAHUL YADAV OM PRAKASH MALE OBC3934 153.4783 LALITA DEVI

525508 ANIL GIRI GOSWAMI MANGU GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC3935 153.4783 LEELA DEVI GOSWAMI

144097 MUKESH SINGH MUNSHEE SINGH MALE EWS3936 153.4783 GEETA KANWAR

501247 RAHUL PINGOLIYA MAHAVIR PINGOLIYA MALE OBC3937 153.4783 RADHA KUMARI

452361 ARVIND BAGTA RAM MALE OBC3938 153.4783 BHANWARI DEVI

458511 PREM CHOUDHARY GOPA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC3939 153.4783 OMI DEVI

481283 FARHAN KHAN NASIR KHAN MALE OBC3940 153.4783 NAJMA BANO

549192 MAYA KUMAWAT SHRAWAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC3941 153.4783 MANJU DEVI

548319 SUNITA KURI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC3942 153.4783 SITA DEVI

249857 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA MALE GEN3943 153.4783 MANJU DEVI

233859 GOPI CHAND DHATTARWAL HAJARI RAM DHATTARWAL MALE OBC3944 153.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

419560 AVINASH MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC3945 153.4783 SARITA

457482 VIKRAM BHARTI NARAYAN BHARATI MALE OBC3946 153.4783 USHA DEVI

199724 UTTAM KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND RAM SHARMA MALE EWS3947 153.4783 USHA DEVI

399302 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI RAMU MALI MALE OBC3948 153.4783 HARLEE DEVI

279856 SANJAY KUMAR RICHHPAL MALE OBC3949 153.4783 SHANTI DEVI

385710 GIRIRAJ SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS3950 153.4601 KAMLI DEVI

353544 HEENA KAPOORIYA CHANDRA BHAN FEMALE OBC3951 153.4601 SHANTI  DEVI

487786 PRAHALAD NARAYAN SHARMA KAJOD MAL SHARMA MALE EWS3952 153.4601 PREM DEVI

440801 HEM NATH BHANWAR NATH MALE OBC3953 153.4601 JYANI DEVI

249719 HUNTA RAM KHEMA RAM SAU MALE OBC3954 153.4601 MAINA DEVI

436807 SUNIL OLAN BIRMA RAM MALE OBC3955 153.4601 SANTU DEVI

343937 OMPRAKASH SAINI BATTU RAM SAINI MALE OBC3956 153.4601 BACHCHI DEVI

395126 POOJA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC3957 153.4601 HANSA CHOUDHARY

201161 SANDEEP KUMAR VIBHISHAN MALE OBC3958 153.4601 SAROJ DEVI
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505774 GYANI REWAR BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC3959 153.4601 SOHANI DEVI

466379 ARVIND JAKHAR LALA RAM MALE OBC3960 153.4601 KIRAN DEVI

297527 DHARMENDER KUMAR BALRAM GIRI MALE OBC3961 153.4420 MOTI DEVI

194600 NARENDRA KUMAR SWARNKAR SURESH CHAND SWARNKAR MALE OBC3962 153.4420 KAMLESH

469092 MOHAMMAD IKBAL AMEERDEEN MALE OBC3963 153.4420 JUBEDA BANO

295007 KAVITA RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC3964 153.4420 MANJU BALA

493206 PRAMOD PARETA OM PRAKASH PARETA MALE OBC3965 153.4420 KAILASH DEVI

554725 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN YOGESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS3966 153.4420 NIRMALA DEVI

517794 HARI DAS JAGDISH DAS MALE OBC3967 153.4420 MEEMA DEVI

289606 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY JAI PRAKASH MALE OBC3968 153.4420 RAJESH RANI

457395 JAGDISH REKHA RAM MALE OBC3969 153.4420 SITA DEVI

409621 DAN SINGH PRAYAG SINGH MALE EWS3970 153.4420 LEELA KANWAR

588272 KOMAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT NIRBHAY SNGIH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS3971 153.4420 CHANDAN KUNWAR

432900 SUNIL PANCHARIYA DILEEP KUMAR MALE EWS3972 153.4420 HIRA DEVI

309553 AJEET NORANG LAL MALE SC3973 153.4420 SAROJ DEVI

437015 MAMTA JANGID BADRIPRASAD JANGID FEMALE OBC3974 153.4420 BALA DEVI JANGID

528673 MADAN LAL GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC3975 153.4420 GOPI BAI

528906 JAYPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT BALVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS3976 153.4420 SANTOSH KANWAR

430456 JYOTI KANWAR DEEP SINGH FEMALE EWS3977 153.4420 CHHAGAN KANWAR

251777 AZAD SINGH RATHORE HARI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS3978 153.4239 SANTOSH KANWAR

125730 DEVENDRA SINGH BAJIYA SHANKAR LAL BAJIYA MALE OBC3979 153.4239 SAJNA BAJIYA

545707 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC3980 153.4239 BIDAMI DEVI

133061 RAM KISHOR PRAJAPAT GANPAT LAL MALE OBC3981 153.4239 PREM DEVI

403684 ANIL KUMAR SAINI DHANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC3982 153.4239 HANSA DEVI SAINI

458495 KAMLESH KUMAR LEELADHAR MALE OBC3983 153.4239 UGAM DEVI

626140 PRAVINDAR SINGH OMVEER SINGH MALE OBC3984 153.4239 SANTRA DEVI

149599 DHARM CHAND SAINI PREM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC3985 153.4239 PUSHPA DEVI

424236 DARSHNA KUMARI GYARSI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC3986 153.4239 PINKI DEVI

379439 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3987 153.4239 BHOORO DEVI

618952 HEMLATA CHAUDHARY RATNA RAM FEMALE OBC3988 153.4239 GAYATRI DEVI

389963 ABHISHEK RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC3989 153.4239 CHANDRA KALA

440018 CHHOTU RAM GAIPAR RAM MALE OBC3990 153.4058 SEETA DEVI

123096 MITALI JHALA AMAR SINGH JHALA FEMALE GEN3991 153.4058 VEENA JHALA

505507 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL RAM PAL MALE SC3992 153.4058 BHANWARI DEVI

196151 NARESH KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE OBC3993 153.4058 KAMLESH DEVI

149302 SHYAM SUNDER SWAMI BAJARANG LAL SWAMI MALE OBC3994 153.4058 DHAPU DEVI

552798 DILIP SINGH SOLANKI BHAGWAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN3995 153.4058 SANTOSH KANWAR

242296 PARASHRAM DHAKER MADAN LAL MALE OBC3996 153.4058 GHEESI BAI

299264 JAIKARAN SUMER SINGH MALE OBC3997 153.4058 CHAVALI DEVI

485442 SUDARSHAN CHAKRDHARI RAMDAYAL KUMHAR MALE OBC3998 153.3877 DROPATI DEVI

293436 JASPAL SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC3999 153.3877 GINDER KAUR

459866 DIGVIJAY CHOUDHARY SUTHRA RAM MALE OBC4000 153.3877 HARKHU DEVI

421921 SUNIL SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC4001 153.3877 CHHOTI DEVI

610557 PRAMOD SAINI AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC4002 153.3877 MAYA DEVI

303208 MANISH AJAYPAL RAMNIWAS MALE OBC4003 153.3877 KANTA DEVI

429512 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV SHISHRAM YADAV MALE OBC4004 153.3696 OMPATI DEVI

283002 MUKESH KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC4005 153.3696 KAUSHALYA

228475 SUSHIL BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC4006 153.3696 SAMA DEVI

502256 IRFAN MANSOORI ALANOOR MANSOORI MALE OBC4007 153.3696 PARVEEN BEE

415340 ANIL KUMAR PARHALAD SINGH NAGAR MALE OBC4008 153.3696 SANTOSH BAI

406321 KHANGAR RAM MANGI LAL MALE OBC4009 153.3696 YASHODA DEVI

326049 ANSHU GOYAL SITA RAM GOYAL FEMALE GEN4010 153.3696 MEERA GOYAL

348853 JAY SINGH RAJAWAT BHEEM SINGH RAJAWAT MALE OBC4011 153.3696 KAILASH KANWAR

622080 RAVINDRA BHAKAR RAJENDRA BHAKAR MALE OBC4012 153.3696 KAMALA DEVI

444080 KAPIL VYAS ARJUN LAL MALE EWS4013 153.3696 BHANWARI

251408 NARAYAN PANDIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS4014 153.3696 DEVKI DEVI

163811 HIMANSHI SHARMA VISHWA MITRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN4015 153.3515 RAJNI SHARMA

209691 DEVKRISHAN SHARMA HEMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS4016 153.3515 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

402160 LOKENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MADHURAJ SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS4017 153.3515 MANJU KANWAR

352882 VIKAS YADAV BHOLA RAM YADAV MALE OBC4018 153.3515 SANTI DEVI
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143888 MAHAVEER RAMNIWAS MALE MBC4019 153.3515 SHANTI DEVI

511759 BAJRANG LAL DEVARAM MALE MBC4020 153.3515 NARAYANI DEVI

619218 MALU RAM SHESHMA JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC4021 153.3333 MOHANI DEVI

305894 KAILASH SAHDEV SINGH MALE OBC4022 153.3333 CHHOTI DEVI

244100 SUVA LAL JAT RATAN LAL MALE OBC4023 153.3333 GEETA BAI

439043 MUKESH DAS PRAKASH DAS MALE OBC4024 153.3333 BHURI DEVI

322646 OMESH SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA MALE EWS4025 153.3333 PUSHMA DEVI

161885 NIKESH KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE OBC4026 153.3333 SUMANLATA DEVI

556194 VINOD KUDALIYA CHHOTU LAL KUDALIYA MALE OBC4027 153.3333 VIMLA DEVI

382023 VIKASH SAINI MANGATOO RAM SAINI MALE OBC4028 153.3152 KAUSHALYA DEVI

439474 PRAKASH CHAND KUMAWAT ROOPA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC4029 153.3152 JAMUNA DEVI

523659 KISHOR KUMAR PALIWAL NARAYAN LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS4030 153.3152 JASHODA DEVI

253768 BHAWANA YADAV LILADHAR YADAV FEMALE OBC4031 153.3152 KAMLA YADAV

122038 CHENARAM CHOUDHARY MOTIRAM JAT MALE OBC4032 153.3152 SEETA DEVI

353369 BHOJENDRA SINGH DAGUR VIJAY SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC4033 153.3152 MITHALESH DEVI

192926 AMIT SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH MALE OBC4034 153.3152 MANJU DEVI

282114 VARSHA SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC4035 153.3152 INDRA DEVI

131634 Navdeep Gurjar Rameshwar Lal Gurjar MALE MBC4036 153.2971 KESAR DEVI

215582 MOHIT VAISHNAV GOPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC4037 153.2971 REKHA VAISHNAV

159797 SHER SINGH SAINI SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC4038 153.2971 KAMALA DEVI

398926 MOOL CHAND SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC4039 153.2790 KAMLI DEVI

361357 VIKASH KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC4040 153.2790 GYARSI DEVI

309320 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC4041 153.2790 MULI DEVI

451434 NILESH KUMAR VAJA RAM MALE EWS4042 153.2790 GODAVARI DEVI

143593 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY MOTI RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC4043 153.2790 LADUDI DEVI

282769 VINOD KUMAR SIHAG BHAJAN LAL SIHAG MALE OBC4044 153.2609 SUPHAN DEVI

454829 SUMER DAN PEETHU DAN MALE OBC4045 153.2609 RAKU DEVI

140932 JAISINGH YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC4046 153.2609 BANARSHI DEVI

141247 PAWAN KUMAR MALI BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC4047 153.2609 GULAB DEVI

137358 SHYAM SUNDER MAAN JHABAR MAL MAAN MALE OBC4048 153.2609 BIMALA DEVI

621673 DEENDAYAL GHEESA RAM MALE OBC4049 153.2609 KAMLA DEVI

464217 ACHALA RAM JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC4050 153.2609 DHANNI DEVI

611983 RUPESH YADAV ARJUN YADAV MALE OBC4051 153.2609 SHARDA DEVI

281466 BHARAT SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC4052 153.2609 PARVATI DEVI

447950 JITENDRA PATEL BALA RAM PATEL MALE OBC4053 153.2609 LEHRI DEVI

492847 RAKESH CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4054 153.2609 RAMPYARI DEVI

188598 RAMESH KUMAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC4055 153.2609 KUNTA DEVI

184641 AKSHAT JAIN KAMAL KISHOR JAIN MALE EWS4056 153.2246 SUNITA JAIN

547111 USHA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC4057 153.2246 SUBHITA DEVI

319320 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC4058 153.2246 NANCHHI DEVI YADAV

436403 DINESH KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE OBC4059 153.2246 LOONEE DEVI

383439 SHYAM SUNDAR YOGI BHAIRUN LAL YOGI MALE OBC4060 153.2065 MOOLI YOGI

470689 KAPIL CHOUDHARY SAWAL RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4061 153.2065 TULSHI DEVI

435470 NIRMALA GODARA GORDHAN RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC4062 153.2065 LAXMI DEVI

524743 ASHOK SIRVI HANUT RAM SIRVI MALE OBC4063 153.2065 SUNDRI DEVI

366020 RAJU JANGU SURAJ MAL MALE OBC4064 153.2065 KAMLA DEVI

596536 NARESH KUMAR SOLANKI ACHALARAM SOLANKI MALE OBC4065 153.2065 RADHA DEVI

455433 BHANA RAM CHETAN RAM MALE OBC4066 153.2065 KELA DEVI

517469 RAM SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS4067 153.2065 GAYATRI DEVI

357416 MINAKSHI SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS4068 153.2065 SITA DEVI

422453 GOVIND SINGH RAMAVTAR SINGH MALE OBC4069 153.2065 SUMAN KANWAR

221788 JITENDRA SINGH CHARAN MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC4070 153.2065 PUSHPA KANWAR

597498 INDRAJEET SINGH KUMPAWAT VIKRAM SINGH KUMPAWAT MALE EWS4071 153.2065 KUSUM KUNWAR KUMPAWAT

138249 DHANKAD JAT SURAJKARAN JAT MALE OBC4072 153.2065 GHOTIYA DEVI

345512 ANTIMA KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC4073 153.2065 PUSHPA DEVI

446786 JITENDRA PALIWAL OM PRAKASH PALIWAL MALE EWS4074 153.2065 LEELA DEVI

341164 RAVINDRA SINGH RAJAWAT SHANKAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS4075 153.2065 NIRMALA DEVI

464776 VIKESH KUMAR MLLA RAM MALE OBC4076 153.2065 SITA DEVI

283349 SURAJ KUMAR JAGDEESH RAI MALE SC4077 153.2065 BHAGWANTI

545285 AARTI OLA RAJENDRA KUMAR OLA FEMALE OBC4078 153.2065 MANOJ DEVI

Page 68

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

371882 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC4079 153.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

438545 LAXMAN RAM SIYAG KHEMARAM MALE OBC4080 153.1884 GHEVARI DEVI

406598 RAMESH KUMAR CHELU RAM MALE SC4081 153.1884 SIRIYA DEVI

614830 POOJA KUMARI YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC4082 153.1884 SARLA DEVI

571007 SULTAN MOHAMMED SINDHI IKBAL MOHAMMED SINDHI MALE OBC4083 153.1884 YESHASINA BANO

376772 MUKESH BAIRWA RAMRATAN BAIRWA MALE SC4084 153.1884 ASHA DEVI

425279 ANKIT KUMAR GOPI CHAND MALE OBC4085 153.1884 SAVITRI DEVI

186991 ARJUN SINGH HEER SINGH MALE EWS4086 153.1703 SAMAD KANWAR

555777 NIKITA VIJAYVARGIYA BABU LAL VIJAYVARGIYA FEMALE GEN4087 153.1703 RAMLATA VIJAYVARGIYA

288874 DEVI LAL AMILAL MALE OBC4088 153.1703 GUDDI DEVI

126544 SURESH THOLIYA HARI RAM MALE OBC4089 153.1703 DHANNI DEVI

431317 RUKHMANA RAM SHARMA DEVARAM SHARMA MALE EWS4090 153.1522 BHAGAWATI

425423 LEELAWATI KUMARI JASWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC4091 153.1522 MARVAN DEVI

227912 RAMESWAR LAL SAHI RAM MALE OBC4092 153.1522 MIRAN DEVI

405446 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV KISHORI LAL YADAV MALE OBC4093 153.1522 SUNITA YADAV

480071 DULAR CHAND ROY JANARDHAN ROY MALE OBC4094 153.1522 VIMLA DEVI

308727 RAMPAL MANPHOOL MALE OBC4095 153.1522 GOMATI DEVI

624655 MAHENDRA SINGH RAGHUVIR SINGH MALE MBC4096 153.1522 VIRJO DEVI

608912 BHARTI YADAV GYANCHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC4097 153.1522 SAROJ DEVI

282230 VIKASH GOUR RAJ KUMAR GOUR MALE EWS4098 153.1522 POONAM GOUR

444438 MOUHAMMAD SAMEER ABDUL SALEMAN MALE OBC4099 153.1522 MEHARUN

366002 SHIVANI JAYASWAL OMPRAKASH JAYASWAL FEMALE OBC4100 153.1522 INDRA JAYASWAL

366149 MOHIT SHARMA NEMICHAND SHARMA MALE OBC4101 153.1522 BABLI DEVI

608194 ARUN GAUR RAM KISHORE GAUR MALE GEN4102 153.1522 DAMYANTI DEVI

608067 SWATI NAMA GOVIND GOPAL NAMA FEMALE OBC4103 153.1522 MAYA DEVI

249673 REKHA KAILASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC4104 153.1522 RAJBALA

433707 BAJRANG PRAJAPAT SOHAN RAM MALE OBC4105 153.1522 IMALI DEVI

223907 RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI DHARAMCHAND BISHNOI MALE OBC4106 153.1522 BHANWARI DEVI

137649 AKASH KUMAWAT JAGDEV PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC4107 153.1522 SAJJANA DEVI

405742 SONAL KUMAWAT BHAIRU PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC4108 153.1522 JAMNA DEVI

466840 DINESH JAT PARSA RAM HARDU MALE OBC4109 153.1522 GULABI DEVI

513883 RAJSHREE DEORA VIKRAM SINGH DEORA FEMALE EWS4110 153.1522 KIRAN KANWAR

248268 HARISH PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC4111 153.1522 SHYAMA BAI

614549 YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS4112 153.1522 REENA DEVI

413416 Giriraj Singh Jhala Hari Singh Jhala MALE GEN4113 153.1522 DHAN KUNWAR

323841 ARPIT KUMAR GOYAL MUKESH KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS4114 153.1522 BABITA DEVI

447254 DINESH GODARA GOPI RAM GODARA MALE OBC4115 153.1522 KANI DEVI

613617 DEVENDRA KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE MBC4116 153.1522 HANSA DEVI

548804 NEHA SAINI ROORA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC4117 153.1522 MANJU SAINI

441114 JATIN GEHLOT VIJENDRA GEHLOT MALE OBC4118 153.1522 SEEMA

621761 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY NEMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4119 153.1522 BIMLA DEVI

492590 PRADEEP CHAUHAN RAMESH CHANDRA CHAUHAN MALE MBC4120 153.1341 RAJENDRA KANWAR CHAUHAN

397927 KHEMRAJ CHOUDHARY KAJOD MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4121 153.1341 GEKHA DEVI

231914 NEERAJ SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC4122 153.1341 PUSHPA DEVI

183701 NARESH MEHTA RAMSINGH MEHTA MALE OBC4123 153.1341 SHRI MATI BAI

196353 YOGESH KUMAR MANGTURAM MALE OBC4124 153.1341 KAMLESH

139510 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI ROHITASH SAINI MALE OBC4125 153.1341 SHARDA DEVI

606482 GOVIND SHEKHAR SAWAI SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC4126 153.1341 SUNITA DEVI

501253 PRAVEEN KABARA SATYA NARAIN KABARA MALE EWS4127 153.1341 SANJU DEVI KABARA

609946 PRIYANKA KANWAR MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS4128 153.1341 SUMAN DEVI

393981 SHUBHAM GARG GIRRAJ PRASAD GARG MALE EWS4129 153.1341 ANITA GARG

558643 BHANWAR AJAY SINGH RAJAWAT JAY SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS4130 153.1341 CHAND KANWAR

312010 VIVEKANAND DEVI LAL PAREEK MALE EWS4131 153.1341 RUKMANI

448924 ASHOK KUMAR HAJARI RAM MALE SC4132 153.1341 JETHI

441908 NAVEEN GODARA PRAKASH RAM MALE OBC4133 153.1341 SPINDRA DEVI

244183 DEEPAK SEN SHYAM LAL SEN MALE OBC4134 153.1341 SUSHILA DEVI

380070 DESHRAJ CHOUDHARY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4135 153.1341 PREM DEVI

569668 NILESH GARG DINESH GARG MALE GEN4136 153.1341 YESPUSHPA DEVI

187407 LAXMI KHERAJ RAM FEMALE OBC4137 153.1341 CHATRU DEVI

620980 DHARMA RAM CHOYAL TEJA RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC4138 153.1341 KESAR DEVI
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454860 BHOMA RAM PANNA LAL MALE OBC4139 153.1341 NENO DEVI

132559 SURENDRA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC4140 153.1341 RAMALI DEVI

507943 RAVINDRA JAKHAR DHARMARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC4141 153.1341 GURGA DEVI

225753 MURARI SHARMA KASHIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS4142 153.1341 SUMITRA SHARMA

378704 PRIYA MEENA DHOOL CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST4143 153.1341 PATASHI DEVI

249592 PUSHPA SAHARAN SURESH KUMAR SAHARAN FEMALE OBC4144 153.1341 KRISHNA DEVI

587471 DEVENDRA SINGH CHARAN PABU SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC4145 153.1341 KAUSHALYA KANWAR CHARAN

462907 OMPRAKASH KHANU RAM MALE OBC4146 153.1341 BHIKO DEVI

428881 SANWAR MAL SAINI BHEEMA RAM SAINI MALE OBC4147 153.1159 CHHOTI DEVI

524824 NARENDRA SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS4148 153.1159 SAMAR KANWAR

414460 RAKESH KUMAR DOULAT RAM MALE OBC4149 153.1159 LILA BAI

146710 RUGHNATH RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE MBC4150 153.1159 CHOTI DEVI

232792 RAHUL SARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SARAN MALE OBC4151 153.1159 UPDESH

462229 HARISH KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE OBC4152 153.1159 JAMANA DEVI

367350 RAVEENA KUMAWAT SUBHASH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC4153 153.1159 RUKMA DEVI

305555 MONIKA RAMNARAYAN FEMALE OBC4154 153.1159 SEEMA

402876 GAURAV JAIN NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS4155 153.1159 KAMLESH KUMARI JAIN

435897 RAMESH CHANDRA SUMERA RAM MALE OBC4156 153.0978 KAMLA DEVI

267211 MOHINI TYAGI ARJUN SINGH FEMALE GEN4157 153.0978 USHA TYAGI

621615 ANIL BERA BODU RAM MALE OBC4158 153.0978 MUNNI DEVI

128710 HARI GURJAR LALA RAM MALE MBC4159 153.0978 MATIYA DEVI

593250 Harshal Jain Deepak Kumar Jain MALE EWS4160 153.0978 YESANGUR BALA JAIN

384334 RAJNIKANT SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4161 153.0978 SITA DEVI SHARMA

324208 JITENDRA KUMAR SONI NARAYAN LAL SONI MALE OBC4162 153.0978 VIJAY LAXMI

470049 DILIP SHARIMALI KISHAN LAL MALE EWS4163 153.0978 HASUMATI DEVI

152975 MANISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT LAKSHMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC4164 153.0978 MISHRO DEVI

170892 RAVI KANT SUBHASH KANT MALE EWS4165 153.0797 KAILASH KANT

136786 SUBHASH CHAND JANGIR MADAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC4166 153.0797 MUNNI DEVI

289698 NAVEEN DHARIWAL VIDHADHAR DHARIWAL MALE OBC4167 153.0797 KIRAN DEVI

125321 ISHWAR SINGH BHATI RAMNIWAS BHATI MALE OBC4168 153.0797 GEETA DEVI

623498 MUNNI BUGALIYA DANA RAM FEMALE OBC4169 153.0797 DURGA DEVI

510834 MAHA DEV TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC4170 153.0797 GEETA DEVI

157044 PRATEEK YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC4171 153.0797 KANTA YADAV

511884 KRISHAN GIRI KAILASH GIRI MALE OBC4172 153.0797 BHAGAWATI

458269 KAILASH GEHLOT CHETAN RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC4173 153.0797 SEETA DEVI

149308 DINESH MALAKAR KALU RAM MALAKAR MALE OBC4174 153.0797 SEETA DEVI

383446 DIVYA DOSAYA RAJESH DOSAYA FEMALE OBC4175 153.0797 SANTOSH DOSAYA

154554 LIYAKAT ALI NASARU KHAN MALE OBC4176 153.0797 SUMARI

166703 SHIVAM DUBEY KHAGENDRA KUMAR DUBEY MALE GEN4177 153.0797 REENA DUBEY

123228 RAKESH KUMAWAT MOTILAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC4178 153.0797 MANBHAR DEVI

170151 SAKSHI JAIN MUKESH CHAND JAIN FEMALE GEN4179 153.0797 TARA DEVI JAIN

529405 MAHIMA JOSHI PRABHU LAL JOSHI FEMALE EWS4180 153.0797 NIRMLA DEVI

292938 KAMAL KISHORE SWAMI SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC4181 153.0797 AMBIKA DEVI

391717 KISHAN SINGH HARI SHANKER JAT MALE OBC4182 153.0797 AYODHYA DEVI

316094 ABHISHEK YADAV RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC4183 153.0797 NIRMALA YADAV

510919 RAMSUKH BHAKAR TOLA RAM MALE OBC4184 153.0797 GENA DEVI

539460 RUCHIKA MEEL SURENDRA KUMAR MEEL FEMALE OBC4185 153.0797 VINOD DEVI

306729 MANISH KUMAR SURENDER GHOTIA MALE OBC4186 153.0797 KAMLESH

604398 GAJVEER SINGH CHOUHAN GAJRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN4187 153.0797 YESKRISHNA KUNWAR

488023 DASHRATH JOGI CHIRANJI JOGI MALE OBC4188 153.0616 SITA BAI

124313 NEMI CHAND MADAN LAL JAT MALE OBC4189 153.0616 NOSAR DEVI

158522 BRAJESH KUMAR SAIN RAMESH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC4190 153.0616 SUNITA DEVI

127366 DINESH CHANDRA YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC4191 153.0616 KAMLI DEVI

362396 DINESH KUMAR DAGAR BIRDI CHAND DAGAR MALE OBC4192 153.0616 BHAGOTI DEVI

413110 SUNIL NAGAR PARMANAND MALE OBC4193 153.0616 LALEETA BAI

233217 PRAVEEN BISHNOI BHAG CHAND BISHNOI MALE OBC4194 153.0616 SHANTI DEVI

381121 RAJ KUMAR YADAV SISPAL YADAV MALE OBC4195 153.0616 KAMLA DEVI

388851 YOGESH KUMAR PAPU RAM MALE OBC4196 153.0616 GANGA DEVI

632361 AMAN KUMAR YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC4197 153.0616 SUMAN DEVI

253252 RAJESH GODARA GOPALARAM GODARA MALE OBC4198 153.0616 KAMLA DEVI
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476146 AKHILESH NAGAR GOBREE LAL NAGAR MALE OBC4199 153.0616 LALITA

374462 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MAHESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST4200 153.0616 RUMALI DEVI

185871 NIRMA KUMARI KHUMA RAM FEMALE OBC4201 153.0616 CHUKI DEVI

187975 MUKESH KUMAR LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC4202 153.0616 PARU DEVI

226878 RAMNI WAS SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC4203 153.0616 BHANWARI DEVI

224130 SUNDAR LAL RAMESWAR LAL CHAHAR MALE OBC4204 153.0616 GEETA DEVI

528282 ARUN BHARTI RAM BHARTI MALE OBC4205 153.0616 KANYA DEVI

200265 KAPIL DAGUR BACHCHOO SINGH MALE OBC4206 153.0616 REKHA DEVI

291967 SUNITA RANI RAMDAYAL FEMALE GEN4207 153.0435 SUMAN DEVI

341793 SULTAN SINGH YADAV RAM NARAIN YADAV MALE OBC4208 153.0435 KESARI DEVI YADAV

372834 VIJAY PRAJAPAT BAJRANG LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC4209 153.0435 VIMLA DEVI

378664 JAVED AKHTAR KHAN SALIM KHAN MALE OBC4210 153.0435 HANEESHA DEVI

123036 HANS RAJ BHERI RAM CHANDRA RAM BHERI MALE OBC4211 153.0435 GORA DEVI

323563 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM GOPAL SWAMI MALE OBC4212 153.0435 RUKAMANI DEVI

396845 SUNIL KUMAR TAKAR LAXMI NARAYAN TAKAR MALE OBC4213 153.0435 RAMESHWARI DEVI

435955 ASHOK BHATI BHAGURAM BHATI MALE OBC4214 153.0435 KAMLA DEVI

509333 RAMKUNVAR JAJRA BIRMA RAM MALE OBC4215 153.0435 PREMA DEVI

301877 RAJESH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC4216 153.0435 SHARDA DEVI

457054 PUKHRAJ GURJAR ASHOK GURJAR MALE MBC4217 153.0435 KAMLA DEVI

185407 KHEMA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC4218 153.0435 MALI DEVI

125919 DEEPAK KUMAR YOGI MATADEEN YOGI MALE OBC4219 153.0435 SAVITRI DEVI

228190 RAM PAL SITA RAM DHARNIYA MALE OBC4220 153.0435 HASTU DEVI

407901 YOGESH SONI PUKHRAJ SONI MALE OBC4221 153.0435 JASODA

279685 YADVEER SINGH GURBHAG SINGH MALE OBC4222 153.0435 AMRIKPAL KAUR

503373 SUSHIL KHOJA GOVIND RAM KHOJA MALE OBC4223 153.0435 MANJU DEVI

408921 RAKESH POONIA PREM SINGH POONIA MALE OBC4224 153.0435 DAMI DEVI

196716 BHAGIRATH SINGH THAN SINGH MALE OBC4225 153.0435 PUSHPENDRI

416274 GAURAV MALAV BABULAL MALAV MALE OBC4226 153.0435 ROOP KANVAR

332698 AJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT AKHEY SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN4227 153.0435 ANAND KANWAR

335280 RAKHI JANGID BABU LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC4228 153.0435 MAMTA DEVI

617577 MAL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS4229 153.0254 ANTAR KANWAR

229292 MANOHARLAL BISHNOI SURAJARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC4230 153.0254 GEETA DEVI

361511 MUKESH SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC4231 153.0254 MANNA KANWAR

517064 MAHENDRA PATEL VEERAMA RAM PATEL MALE OBC4232 153.0254 SUGNI DEVI

223719 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA MURLI DHAR SHARMA MALE EWS4233 153.0254 CHANDA DEVI

299930 MANGTU KHAN JIVAN KHAN MALE OBC4234 153.0254 SAMEEM BANO

450127 GAURAV GAUR MAHENDRA KUMAR GAUR MALE EWS4235 153.0254 MANJU GAUR

193440 YOGESH KUMAR JANGAM NARENDRA KUMAR JANGAM MALE OBC4236 153.0254 PUSHPA DEVI

313456 ANSHUL AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL MALE EWS4237 153.0254 NEERAJ DEVI

390239 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA GANPAT LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4238 153.0072 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

133488 AJAY KUMAR SAMRIYA LAL CHAND SAMRIYA MALE SC4239 153.0072 MOHANI DEVI

295006 NARENDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC4240 153.0072 ANJU

360391 ANIL KUMAR KAUSHAL NAGENDRA KUMAR KAUSHAL MALE OBC4241 153.0072 SUMAN DEVI

458699 ADITYA SINGH BHATI SURENDRA SINGH BHATI MALE GEN4242 153.0072 CHAIN KANWAR

221638 ANIL KUMAR JEET RAM MALE OBC4243 153.0072 KAILASH DEVI

486696 NARESH KUMAR NAGAR MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC4244 153.0072 RADHA BAI

402677 ANCHAL PAREEK BUDDHI PRAKASH PAREEK FEMALE GEN4245 153.0072 REKHA PAREEK

382263 KOMAL CHOUDHARY SHIVRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC4246 153.0072 PATASI DEVI

620141 MONIKA CHOUDHARY BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC4247 153.0072 KAMALA DEVI

420306 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI SEDU RAM SAINI MALE OBC4248 152.9891 DURGA DEVI

163375 ASHWANI KUMAR DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS4249 152.9891 MANI DEVI

541855 SATISH JANGIR RAM JI LAL MALE OBC4250 152.9891 SUMITRA

460955 VIKASH BISHNOI PABU RAM MALE OBC4251 152.9891 JASSI BISHNOI

327796 AKASH KUMAR CHULET PARMA NAND SHARMA MALE EWS4252 152.9891 VIMLA SHARMA

584206 DASHRATH SINGH JHALA PRITHVI SINGH JHALA MALE EWS4253 152.9891 SANTOSH KUNWAR

606764 HITESH KUMAR KACHCHHAWA KAMAL KISHOR KACHCHHAWA MALE OBC4254 152.9891 INDRA DEVI

480054 SHOHAIL KHAN MO SALIM MALE OBC4255 152.9891 SAYRA BANO

399996 BRIJMOHAN SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC4256 152.9891 GEETA DEVI

517675 MAYANK KUMAR TAILOR SURESH KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC4257 152.9891 SUMAN TAILOR

467019 SEETA SANKHLA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC4258 152.9891 KANTA DEVI
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450941 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT RAM KARAN MALE OBC4259 152.9891 IMARATI DEVI

422207 ANKIT KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH MALE OBC4260 152.9891 SUMAN DEVI

373231 ROSHAN YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC4261 152.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

610716 ANISHA ANIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS4262 152.9891 MEERA DEVI

509255 JITENDRA JAKHAR JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC4263 152.9891 PARMA DEVI

285356 MUKESH SHEESHPAL MALE OBC4264 152.9891 SULOCHANA

398989 JITENDRA MEENA SIYA RAM MEENA MALE ST4265 152.9710 KESHANTI DEVI MEENA

227984 BHUPENDRA SINGH BHATI SHERSINGH BHATI MALE EWS4266 152.9710 SAROJ KANWAR

140697 ABHISHEK LODA NORAT MAL LODA MALE OBC4267 152.9710 NAINA DEVI

357929 USHA SHARMA SURAJMAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS4268 152.9710 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

155198 MANISH YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC4269 152.9710 GITA YADAV

169040 MANISH SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS4270 152.9710 LAXMI DEVI

150619 DILIP SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS4271 152.9529 MACHCHHAN KANWAR

616474 DINESH KUMAR SATYAVEER MALE OBC4272 152.9529 SUNITA DEVI

612583 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC4273 152.9529 RAJBALA DEVI

326479 DINESH JANGID RAJU JANGID MALE OBC4274 152.9529 SUMITRA DEVI

611106 DASHRATH YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC4275 152.9529 BHANWARI YADAV

614185 KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT ANAND SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN4276 152.9529 OM KANWAR

299281 UDAY DEEP MADAN LAL MALE OBC4277 152.9529 URMILA DEVI

465861 GANESH PARIHAR RUGHA RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC4278 152.9529 GEETA DEVI

159938 SAURABH SINGH MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS4279 152.9348 SHEELA DEVI

501544 JASWANT MEWARA SHIV PRASAD MEWARA MALE OBC4280 152.9348 DROPADI DEVI

383782 ROHAN YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC4281 152.9348 BHAGWATI DEVI

378696 MAHESH YADAV BANSHI LAL YADAV MALE OBC4282 152.9348 UMAA DEVI

377072 ANIL CHAUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAI CHAUDHARY MALE OBC4283 152.9167 MISHRI DEVI

385346 JITENDRA SINGH DHAKED GIRRAJ SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC4284 152.9167 DHAKHA DEVI

325899 NAMAN JAIN PADAM CHAND JAIN MALE EWS4285 152.9167 SUNITA DEVI

167129 SAURABH KHANDELWAL MADAN LAL KHANDELWAL MALE EWS4286 152.9167 SUNITA KHANDELWAL

228108 KRISHAN GOPAL DAIYA RAMESHWAR LAL DAIYA MALE OBC4287 152.9167 SURAJEE

406994 TEERTH SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE EWS4288 152.9167 BAL KANWAR

196383 ATAL SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC4289 152.9167 RAM KALI

411198 VIKARAM KUMAR RAYANGA RAM MALE OBC4290 152.9167 SHARDA DEVI

243257 AJEET SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE GEN4291 152.9167 BABLU KANWAR

265250 SHYAM SUNDER SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC4292 152.8986 SUSHILA DEVI

331981 ABHISHEK YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC4293 152.8986 SUMAN YADAV

137490 YOGESHWAR KUMAR SHARMA NAROTTAM LAL SHARMA MALE GEN4294 152.8986 SHAKUNTLA SHARMA

623730 ASHOK THORY JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC4295 152.8986 MANOHARI DEVI

468665 ANKIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS4296 152.8986 INDU BALA

628112 MORDHWAJ SINGH DULI CHAND MALE OBC4297 152.8986 KHAJANI DEVI

553255 ROHITASH MEENA RAMESHCHAND MEENA MALE ST4298 152.8986 HEERA DEVI MEENA

375369 LAXMAN GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC4299 152.8986 MEERA DEVI

415386 KARTIK KUMAR JAGANNATH MALE OBC4300 152.8986 RAJU BAI

409354 AMIT SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC4301 152.8986 SARSWATI

239685 LALIT RAMSWAROOP MALE ST4302 152.8804 SAVITRI

311444 AJAY SHREERAM MALE OBC4303 152.8804 SUNITA

552491 ANUSHREE JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS4304 152.8804 RADHA JAIN

296761 PRIYANKA JYANI VISHNU DATT FEMALE OBC4305 152.8623 ROSHNI DEVI

544447 POOJA SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC4306 152.8623 SANTOSH DEVI

226301 BABU LAL JAKHAR GOPIRAM MALE OBC4307 152.8623 JYANI DEVI

526507 YASHPAL SINGH CHOUHAN DOULAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS4308 152.8623 PUSHPENDRA KANWAR

131710 BHAGWAN SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE EWS4309 152.8623 SANTOSH KANWAR

144106 KULDEEP BAJIYA CHENA RAM MALE OBC4310 152.8623 NARU DEVI

379852 KAVITA SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS4311 152.8623 RADHA DEVI

631910 SOMDATT SHARMA MURARI LAL MALE OBC4312 152.8442 KAMALA DEVI

338789 AVINASH JAKHAR DULICHAND JAKHAR MALE OBC4313 152.8442 SANTOSH

419725 POONAM VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC4314 152.8442 KAMALA DEVI

433932 DUDA RAM PANNA RAM MALE MBC4315 152.8442 BASANTI DEVI

458258 DEVENDRA KUMAR PEERA RAM MALE OBC4316 152.8442 SEEROO DEVI

284479 SUBHASH CHHIRANG BAJRANG LAL CHHIRANG MALE OBC4317 152.8442 BADOO DEVI

244990 KHUMAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN4318 152.8442 LAXMAN KANWAR
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374944 VINOD KUMAR SAINI KAJOD MAL SAINI MALE OBC4319 152.8261 KAMALA DEVI

181323 DEVESH VYAS VISHNU SHANKAR MALE GEN4320 152.8261 MANJU VYAS

366418 RAMJI LAL JANGIR GIRRAJ JANGIR MALE OBC4321 152.8261 SITA DEVI

376335 RAVI KANT TYAGI NARESH CHAND TYAGI MALE EWS4322 152.8261 KAMALESH DEVI

358496 SURYANSH KUMAR SHARMA SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS4323 152.8261 PUSHPA DEVI

127312 HEMRAJ BIJARNIYA NARU RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC4324 152.8261 NANEE DEVI

394086 SANJEEV KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC4325 152.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

380302 SURAJ CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4326 152.8080 SHANTI DEVI

586271 GAJRAJ SINGH RAWAL SHREE LAXMAN SINGH JI MALE GEN4327 152.8080 SANTOSH KUNWAR

386254 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI BHADAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC4328 152.7899 GEETA DEVI

234232 MANMOHAN SWAMI KANHAYA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC4329 152.7899 LAXMI DEVI

391194 AMIT JAKHAR NEKI RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC4330 152.7899 KRISHNA JAKHAR

301572 ANIL KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC4331 152.7899 SANTOSH

533637 DEEPIKA GOYAL DEVKINANDAN GOYAL FEMALE GEN4332 152.7899 SAROJ GOYAL

546054 NEHA SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC4333 152.7899 MANJU DEVI

198826 BHUPESH KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC4334 152.7899 RUKMANI DEVI

503608 NARENDRA BENIWAL BHINYA RAM MALE OBC4335 152.7899 SHARDA DEVI

125482 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAGHUNATH PRASAD MALE OBC4336 152.7899 GEETA DEVI

179377 SHABAJ GUDDU MOHAMMAD HUSAIN MALE OBC4337 152.7899 SHAKILA

553300 RAMKISHAN GURJAR RAMNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC4338 152.7899 RUKMA DEVI

125806 DEEPAK CHAND PALDIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC4339 152.7899 GAYATRI DEVI

459126 AKRAM GOURI ABDUL KARIM GOURI MALE OBC4340 152.7899 SHAHNAJ BANU

288780 RAKESH KUMAR SITARAM GODARA MALE OBC4341 152.7899 KAVITA DEVI

555431 BHAGCHAND CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4342 152.7899 KAMLESH DEVI

559845 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY SHYOJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4343 152.7899 MANBHAR DEVI

500209 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA GULAB CHAND MEENA MALE ST4344 152.7717 KAMLA BAI

616246 MAHESH KUMAR JAT SINGHARAM JAT MALE OBC4345 152.7717 MANNI DEVI

469525 GIRDHARI LAL PRITHAVI RAJ MALE EWS4346 152.7717 NARAYANI DEVI

407829 VIKAS BHAGIRATH MALE OBC4347 152.7717 ARUNA

147375 MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT NATHU RAM MALE OBC4348 152.7717 SANTOSH DEVI

534143 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA MADHUSUDAN SHARMA MALE EWS4349 152.7717 HEMLATA SHARMA

456445 SOMA RAM OMA RAM MALE OBC4350 152.7717 PAPPU DEVI

421914 NEHA JAI SINGH FEMALE OBC4351 152.7717 MUNNI

444463 RAVI GURJAR NARPAT SINGH MALE MBC4352 152.7717 RAMI DEVI

459133 RAMESH KUMAR VEERMA RAM MALE OBC4353 152.7717 PEMPO DEVI

435247 SWARUP SINGH PURAKH SINGH MALE EWS4354 152.7717 MIRA KANWAR

408894 RAVINDER CHARAN SHUBH KARAN CHARAN MALE OBC4355 152.7536 SANTOSH CHARAN

396754 KEALASH CHAND RUNDLA RUDMAL RUNDLA MALE OBC4356 152.7536 MOHANI DEVI

252657 HEMLATA SANWAR MAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC4357 152.7536 SUPYAR

352851 MANMOHAN SHARMA RAM SWROOP SHARMA MALE EWS4358 152.7355 TEEJA DEVI

617397 ARJUN SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS4359 152.7355 MANBHAR KANWAR

374053 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4360 152.7355 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

293531 RAVI SHANKAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC4361 152.7355 NIRMALA DEVI

123453 PARMESHWAR GODARA OMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC4362 152.7355 SITA DEVI

122362 BHARAT SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC4363 152.7355 SUNITA DEVI

548612 KOUSHALYA JAT JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC4364 152.7355 BIMALA DEVI

386942 PRIYANKA SAINI CHHAJU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC4365 152.7355 NANA DEVI

533477 POOJA PURVIYA RAMPRASAD PURVIYA FEMALE EWS4366 152.7355 MAYA PURVIYA

250516 ANISH CHOUDHARY DEBI SINGH MALE OBC4367 152.7355 SILOCHANA DEVI

578919 DINESH DANGI SHOBHA LAL DANGI MALE OBC4368 152.7174 MANOHARI

315613 TEENA RAJAWAT BAJARANG SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS4369 152.7174 KUNDAN KANWAR RATHORE

481851 DHARM SINGH RAMLAL KUSHWAHA MALE OBC4370 152.7174 RAM JANKI BAI

289408 SHANKAR VERMA PARMANAND VERMA MALE OBC4371 152.7174 KANTA DEVI

142152 UMMED SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE OBC4372 152.7174 KAMALA DEVI

241708 RANJEET SINGH SOLANKI SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS4373 152.7174 NARAYAN KAMWAR

156837 MONIKA DINESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC4374 152.7174 RAJBALA DEVI

144492 PRAJWAL SHARMA PRABHASH SHARMA MALE EWS4375 152.7174 ASHA SHARMA

627146 SONU RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC4376 152.7174 MAMTA

454307 PRAVEEN CHARAN RAGHUNATH DAN MALE OBC4377 152.7174 LAKSHMI KANWAR

284160 BHOOP SINGH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4378 152.7174 JAITA DEVI
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446167 NARABAHADUR VISHNOI MALA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC4379 152.7174 VALI DEVI

131952 SURENDRA KURDIYA BHANVAR LAL KURDIYA MALE OBC4380 152.7174 KAMLESH KURDIYA

423239 LOKESH HARPAL SINGH MALE OBC4381 152.7174 MUKESH DEVI

421964 DILBAG SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC4382 152.7174 ANJU DEVI

185617 SHRAVAN KUMAR VEERMA RAM MALE OBC4383 152.7174 SUGANI DEVI

203267 VAIBHAV SHARMA RADHE SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS4384 152.7174 VIJAY LAXMI

513979 BHUPENDRA KUMAR CHANDAN LAL MALE SC4385 152.7174 VIDHIYA DEVI

621758 MUKESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC4386 152.7174 LAXMI DEVI

386610 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS4387 152.7174 TARA DEVI

372331 SUNITA CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC4388 152.7174 SEETA DEVI

444017 RAVI PALIWAL JETHA RAM PALIWAL MALE EWS4389 152.7174 DURGA DEVI PALIWAL

307795 RAHUL VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC4390 152.7174 SAROJ

448860 YOGENDER SINGH KHICHI VIJAY SINGH KHICHI MALE EWS4391 152.6993 DURGA KANWAR

397187 UMESH KUMAR SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC4392 152.6993 SAROJ DEVI

158262 CHINKY SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS4393 152.6993 LATA SHARMA

431778 UTTAM KUMAR SURTA RAM MALE OBC4394 152.6993 GAIRO DEVI

227298 HANSRAJ JAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC4395 152.6993 KAMLA DEVI

433704 KAMLESH KUMAR KHUMAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4396 152.6993 SHANTI DEVI

255570 SANJAY SIDDH SHYAM NATH SIDDH MALE OBC4397 152.6993 SITA DEVI

188231 ASHOK KUMAR KESHA RAM MALE OBC4398 152.6993 KAMLA DEVI

548425 BABITA SIMAR GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC4399 152.6993 GULABI DEVI

333223 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHUBH KARAN SHARMA MALE EWS4400 152.6993 PREM DEVI

474043 MEENA ANJALI JALDHARI JALDHARI MEENA FEMALE ST4401 152.6993 SUNITA

553186 SURYA PRATAP SINGH DAROGA RAM AVTAR GOGAWAT MALE OBC4402 152.6993 ANITA DEVI

418701 SAHI RAM SAMANDRA SINGH MALE OBC4403 152.6812 KITAB DEVI

492167 VIKRAM SNEHI MADAN LAL SNEHI MALE SC4404 152.6812 PREM LATA SNEHI

255001 MONIKA KANHI RAM FEMALE OBC4405 152.6812 VIDYA DEVI

195044 MANISHA KUMARI GAURAN SINGH FEMALE GEN4406 152.6812 DINESH KUMARI

624097 RAHUL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC4407 152.6812 MEENA

606333 TRILOK NATH MOOL NATH MALE OBC4408 152.6812 PREM

629265 GORANG KHANDELWAL NARENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN4409 152.6812 KUSUM LATA

249859 VIDYA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC4410 152.6812 VIMALA DEVI

387820 SAROJ MAHALA RAMDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC4411 152.6630 CHANDRAVATI DEVI

586526 SAVA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC4412 152.6630 LAVAGA DEVI

224832 MAHIPAL KAPDI VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC4413 152.6630 GEETA DEVI

220271 KELASH CHAND SARAN RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC4414 152.6630 DHANNI

622089 KAILASH KUMAR GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC4415 152.6630 CHAMPA DEVI

284304 SANJAY KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC4416 152.6630 INDRA DEVI

453731 RAMESH BARMERA JITENDRA SONI MALE OBC4417 152.6630 PARMESHWARI DEVI

512914 PURAN SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC4418 152.6630 SUMITRA KANWAR

420651 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV MAKHAN LAL MALE OBC4419 152.6630 MANJU DEVI

545508 SHIVANI SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN4420 152.6630 ARUNA DEVI

607053 SUNIL DHARA RAM MALE OBC4421 152.6630 BIDAMI DEVI

559193 NITIN SIHAG SITA RAM SIHAG MALE OBC4422 152.6630 RAMGHANI DEVI

295456 RAVINDER SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC4423 152.6630 JAGSEER KOUR

328756 AKSHAY KUMAR VYAS SUBHASH SHARMA MALE EWS4424 152.6630 SHAKUNTLA

560393 ANIL GANGWAL BANWARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC4425 152.6630 SHANTI DEVI

398156 JASHVINDRA VERMA MALA RAM VERMA MALE SC4426 152.6630 NANCHHI DEVI

450126 SURESH KANWRA RAM MALE OBC4427 152.6630 KAMLA DEVI

190502 SACHIN SAMARATH MALE MBC4428 152.6630 KALAVATI

509824 SUMAN KARWASRA SHARWAN RAM FEMALE OBC4429 152.6630 SARDA DEVI

438751 DHARAM CHAND CHHIMPA CHATURBHUJ MALE OBC4430 152.6630 MULI DEVI

360664 BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT GOKUL SINGH MALE GEN4431 152.6449 SUSHILA KANWAR

460078 MEK RAJ MOHAN LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC4432 152.6449 SIVARI DEVI

434599 SUMAN BISHNOI RAM CHANDRA BISHNOI FEMALE OBC4433 152.6449 LAKSHMI BISHNOI

346690 VIKAS YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC4434 152.6449 KAMLA DEVI

247761 SURYA PRAKASH MANGI LAL MALE OBC4435 152.6449 MANJU DEVI

289575 CHANDAN DUDHANI SUSHIL DUDHANI MALE EWS4436 152.6449 RENU DUDHANI

306169 AMIR KHAN FARUKH KHAN MALE OBC4437 152.6449 BATAL BANO

521819 GUNVANT KUMAWAT HARI PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC4438 152.6449 YESPREM BAI
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190318 LAKSHMI KANT LAKSHMAN PRASAD MALE EWS4439 152.6449 SUMITRA

445873 VISHNU PARIHAR RATNA RAM MALE OBC4440 152.6449 RAMU DEVI

294876 MAHI PAL RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC4441 152.6449 KAMALA DEVI

280652 AJAY KUMAR BECHU RAM MALE OBC4442 152.6449 MUNNA DEVI

384877 SURESH KUMAR DHAYAL PRABHAT RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC4443 152.6449 ANCHI DEVI

565254 RAMAVTAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST4444 152.6449 RAMNIWASI DEVI

442919 NARENDRA DUKIYA ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC4445 152.6449 SHINVARI DEVI

222934 KAILASH CHAUDHARY RAJARAM MALE OBC4446 152.6449 SANTOSH

359168 YOGESH KUMAR KUMAWAT HANUMAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC4447 152.6449 PUSHPA DEVI

230727 JASKARAN DAN BHAGWAN DAN MALE OBC4448 152.6449 INCHHA DEVI

202588 SUDESH JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC4449 152.6449 NAGEENA

161365 AJAY SINGH NARUKA NARENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS4450 152.6449 ASHA KANWAR

423446 RINCHU RAJVEER FEMALE OBC4451 152.6449 RAJBALA

565917 ARVIND MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST4452 152.6449 MATHRA DEVI

454075 SONIYA RATNA RAM FEMALE OBC4453 152.6449 SHARDA

433548 SURAJ PURI HIMMATPURI MALE OBC4454 152.6449 MOHRO DEVI

449190 NIRMA CHOULA RAM FEMALE OBC4455 152.6449 KAMLA DEVI

620722 MANOJ SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4456 152.6449 LALITA SHARMA

549312 RAMESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4457 152.6449 LEELA DEVI

397486 YUVRAJ SINGH SHRIRAM SINGH MALE EWS4458 152.6449 ASHOK DEVI

166607 ANISH VASHISTH SHRI KISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS4459 152.6268 SUMAN VASHISTH

333620 BHUPENDRA KUMAR JANENDRA KUMAR MALE SC4460 152.6268 MUNESH DEVI

621253 SUNITA DEVI CHHOTU RAM DARA FEMALE OBC4461 152.6268 SHAYRI DEVI

297291 UMASHANKAR PANDIA BANWARI LAL PANDIA MALE EWS4462 152.6268 SUMAN DEVI PANDIA

252943 MAHENDRA MACHRA BIRBAL RAM MACHRA MALE OBC4463 152.6268 JADAV DEVI

444971 KUSHAL BERAD MUKNARAM MALE OBC4464 152.6268 SAMU DEVI

309493 MANOJ KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE OBC4465 152.6268 PARMESHWARI DEVI

591590 NACHIKETA PANDEY CHAKRAPANI PANDEY MALE GEN4466 152.6268 SHANTA SHARMA

134740 SUNIL CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL MALE OBC4467 152.6268 VIMALA DEVI

408648 KAPIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS4468 152.6268 MANJULA DEVI

160430 NITISH BHULLU RAM MALE SC4469 152.6268 SANJAY

248221 RITIKA TAMBOLI CHOTU TAMBOLI FEMALE OBC4470 152.6268 ANITA TAMBOLI

128596 AMAR CHAND SHARMA BABU LAL MALE EWS4471 152.6087 CHANDRA KALA

269790 SWETA KAPTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC4472 152.6087 URMILA DEVI

209533 KALPESH RAO CHANDAN KUMAR RAO MALE OBC4473 152.6087 SUNITA RAO

294227 MAHENDRA KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC4474 152.6087 SARASWATI DEVI

362238 GOVIND SINGH BHANWAR SINGH KALYANWAT MALE EWS4475 152.6087 MITHLESH KANWAR

492223 SONU BAIRWA RAM RATAN BAIRWA MALE SC4476 152.6087 CHANDRA KALA BAI

335193 ABHISHEK JADAUN RAVINDRA SINGH JADAUN MALE GEN4477 152.6087 MEENA DEVI

428033 POOJA YADAV BALBIR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC4478 152.6087 SAVITA YADAV

545942 JYOTI KUMAWAT KAILASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC4479 152.6087 SUNITA DEVI

448375 JOG SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS4480 152.6087 RAJU KANWAR

624091 YOGESH FAUJDAR HARIRAM MALE OBC4481 152.6087 HARVATI

405944 DINESH KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE OBC4482 152.6087 ANITA

160432 PREM SINGH CHAUDHARY ISHWAR SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC4483 152.5906 EXMMURTI DEVI

415328 POOJA MALI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC4484 152.5906 LAXMI BAI

550257 KARTIK KUMAR DAVE BHARAT KUMAR DAVE MALE GEN4485 152.5906 USHA DAVE

145426 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4486 152.5906 SALOCHANA DEVI

619686 DINESH KUMAR SWAMI RAM KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC4487 152.5906 CHUNKI DEVI

433546 BHAGRAJ GOYAL JORA RAM MALE SC4488 152.5906 UGAM DEVI

333569 GAURAV SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS4489 152.5906 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

203928 ARATI KUMARI VISHNU KATARA FEMALE EWS4490 152.5906 SEEMA

579224 BHAGAWAT SINGH SUAAWAT FATAH SINGH MALE EWS4491 152.5906 YESSOHAN KUNWAR

462655 RAKESH FIRODA JANA RAM MALE OBC4492 152.5906 JAGI DEVI

377704 PRADEEP SINGH KARN SINGH MALE EWS4493 152.5906 SANTOSH KANWAR

477862 SHIV GOCHER MAHAVEER GOCHER MALE MBC4494 152.5906 RAJKRANTA BAI

216456 RAVINDRA SINGH CHOUHAN BHAGWAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS4495 152.5906 HEMA KANWAR

405898 ANIL KUMAR KHETAPAL RAM MALE SC4496 152.5906 GEETA DEVI

448383 POOJA TEJA RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC4497 152.5906 CHHOTI DEVI

292348 SANDEEP VYAS MORDHWAJ VYAS MALE GEN4498 152.5725 URMILA DEVI
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525416 YUGPAL SINGH BALLA INDRA SINGH BALLA MALE GEN4499 152.5725 SUDHA KANWAR

625157 SUMIT PARASHAR VISWANATH SHARMA MALE GEN4500 152.5725 MEENA SHARMA

396221 DINESH MEENA GANGA SAHAY MEENA MALE ST4501 152.5725 MANBHAR DEVI

545706 ANJU GEELA BAGHA RAM GEELA FEMALE OBC4502 152.5725 MANNI DEVI

348554 MONU KUMAR BUNKAR GOVARDHAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC4503 152.5725 BHAGOTI DEVI

455329 SURAJ KUMAR GHEWAR RAM MALI MALE OBC4504 152.5725 SANTU DEVI

224439 JAI SHREE PUNIYA KAILASH CHANDRA PUNIYA FEMALE OBC4505 152.5725 SEEMA DEVI

286056 AMIT PURI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC4506 152.5725 VIMLA DEVI

528703 DALPAT KUMAR SHIV LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC4507 152.5725 PAVANI DEVI

357810 SACHIN GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC4508 152.5725 SAVITA DEVI

425350 PRADEEP MANPHOOL MALE OBC4509 152.5543 EXMVIMLESH DEVI

301692 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV HARNARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC4510 152.5543 SANTOSH

421769 DHARMVEER SINGH JWALA PRASAD MALE SC4511 152.5543 ANJANA DEVI

345175 SHRESHTHA TIWARI MANISH TIWARI FEMALE GEN4512 152.5543 ARADHANA TIWARI

464709 ASHOK BHATI PUKHA RAM MALE OBC4513 152.5543 UGAMA DEVI

134187 SHYAM SINGH RATHOR AMAR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS4514 152.5543 ANU KANWAR

498793 KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR DAULATRAM GURJAR MALE MBC4515 152.5362 SARDAR BAI

422462 UTTAM KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC4516 152.5362 NIRMAL DEVI

577900 PAWAN JOSHI PREM SHANKAR JOSHI MALE GEN4517 152.5362 PRAMILA JOSHI

548839 ANJU JAT MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC4518 152.5362 BIMLA DEVI

147040 PAWAN SINGH DHNNA LAL MALE OBC4519 152.5362 SAMPAT DEVI

524764 GAURAV SONI SHIV LAL SONI MALE OBC4520 152.5362 MEENA DEVI

292306 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC4521 152.5362 HARVINDER KAUR

198381 UJJWAL UPADHYAY ANIL UPADHYAY MALE EWS4522 152.5362 KANTA UPADHYAY

297416 LALIT KUMAR RAJORIA OMPRAKASH MALE SC4523 152.5181 RAJRANI

507603 DINESH BANSHIWAL OM PRAKASH MALE SC4524 152.5181 HABU DEVI

629288 RAJESH RAMKARAN MALE OBC4525 152.5181 GUDDI

491254 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC4526 152.5181 KALI BAI

398594 NARESH JAT RAMESHVAR JAT MALE OBC4527 152.5181 PREM DEVI

193989 DHARMENDRA SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC4528 152.5181 GUDDI DEVI

449561 RADHESHYAM MAHENDRA PRATAP MALE OBC4529 152.5181 KISTURI DEVI

286531 ANITA CHAUHAN MAHENDER SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS4530 152.5181 SUSHMA KANWAR

305372 LALIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC4531 152.5181 SHARDA

231205 HIRARAM SUKHARAM MALE OBC4532 152.5181 HASTU DEVI

574949 TULSIRAM GUPTA RAM DAYAL GUPTA MALE GEN4533 152.5000 MANGI BAI

309760 MEENU RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC4534 152.5000 LEELA DEVI

280960 PAPPU RAM SARAN TILOKA RAM MALE OBC4535 152.5000 CHHOTI DEVI

311545 MANOJ KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC4536 152.5000 SAVITRI

503442 MANAK RAM NATHU RAM MALE OBC4537 152.5000 SHANTI DEVI

394766 MAYANK SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN4538 152.5000 MAMTA DEVI

133891 DEVESH KAUSHIK JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN4539 152.5000 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

513416 NARINGA RAM BHAKTA RAM MALE MBC4540 152.5000 ANSI DEVI

254070 KRITIKA SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC4541 152.5000 PARMESHWARI DEVI

414286 NITESH KUMAR SEN HAJARI LAL SEN MALE OBC4542 152.4819 SHUGAN BAI

196089 GAJENDRA SINGH LOKENDRA SINGH MALE OBC4543 152.4819 VIMLESH DEVI

341948 MAYANK SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN4544 152.4638 SAROJ SHARMA

146657 OM PRAKASH KHILERI NUNA RAM KHILERI MALE OBC4545 152.4638 JHAMKU DEVI

405053 PAPPU LAL JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC4546 152.4457 PREM DEVI

377894 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA ROODMAL SHARMA MALE EWS4547 152.4457 PREM DEVI SHARMA

368728 MAYANK SHARMA ANAND DEV SHARMA MALE EWS4548 152.4457 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

286640 SAROJ VERMA JETHA RAM FEMALE OBC4549 152.4457 PARVATI DEVI

461495 DEVA RAM JAT NAVA RAM JAT MALE OBC4550 152.4457 SONI DEVI

503066 SHOBHA RAM KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC4551 152.4457 DOLI DEVI

533310 RAJENDRA JANGID MEETHA LAL JANGID MALE OBC4552 152.4457 MANBHAR DEVI

407098 CHANDRA KUMAR HUKAMA RAM MALI MALE OBC4553 152.4457 MATHARI DEVI

619030 RICHHPAL JUNAWA DHANNA RAM MALE OBC4554 152.4457 JHAMKU DEVI

220938 AJAY GOYAL BHAIRA RAM GOYAL MALE OBC4555 152.4457 MAINA DEVI

141645 MANOHAR LAL JAI NARAYAN MALE OBC4556 152.4275 SAVITRI DEVI

283147 MANISH SHARMA KAILASH KUMAR MALE EWS4557 152.4275 DEVAKI SHARMA

466745 RAMESH KUMAR BHEMA RAM MALE OBC4558 152.4275 VARJU DEVI
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208816 JAGDISH CHANDRA GADOLIYA BAPU LAL JI GADOLIYA MALE MBC4559 152.4275 MEMA DEVI GADOLIYA

616287 RAVINDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NARPAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN4560 152.4275 ICHRAJ KANWAR

232290 MAHENDRA BHADU HANSRAJ BHADU MALE OBC4561 152.4275 VIMLA DEVI

458702 DHIRAJ ARUN KUMAR MALE OBC4562 152.4275 BASANTI DEVI

333140 ANKIT RUNDLA PRAKASH CHAND RUNDLA MALE OBC4563 152.4275 MANJU DEVI

529976 KUSHAL PANWAR MANISH SAIN MALE OBC4564 152.4094 JHAMKU DEVI

486521 RUPENDER VIJAY RAMESH CHAND VIJAY MALE EWS4565 152.3913 LALITA VIJAY

331228 KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT ANANDI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC4566 152.3913 BHANWARI DEVI

501588 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND SAHAY MALE EWS4567 152.3913 RAMPYARI DEVI

328904 KAMLESH MEENA BHAJAN LAL MEENA MALE ST4568 152.3913 SUSHILA DEVI

612595 AKSHAY KUMAR JANGIR SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC4569 152.3913 GEETA DEVI

615764 PRASHANT SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS4570 152.3732 SILOCHANA DEVI

339772 RAJULAL CHOUDHARY RANGLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4571 152.3732 SUMITRA DEVI

139074 NEEL KAMAL SOHAN LAL MALE OBC4572 152.3732 NARBADA DEVI

132481 TRIVENDRA SINGH RATHORE KUBER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS4573 152.3732 SUMAN KANWAR

441466 JASWANT SINGH LIKHYAM SINGH MALE EWS4574 152.3732 HANSIYO DEVI

457619 ROHIT JOAD RAMESH KUMAR JOAD MALE SC4575 152.3732 LALITA DEVI

556608 LAKHAN JOSHI KAMLESH JOSHI MALE GEN4576 152.3732 ASHA JOSHI

494634 CHANDRA RAJ OM PRAKASH MALE MBC4577 152.3732 MATHIA BAI

164483 PAVAN KUMAR JANGID MAHESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC4578 152.3732 KIRAN DEVI

464807 TARACHAND POONA RAM MALE EWS4579 152.3732 MADU DEVI

188272 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN ROOPARAM FEMALE OBC4580 152.3732 REKHA DEVI

139586 SURESH CHOUDHARY HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4581 152.3732 CHANTA DEVI

440827 YOGESH ACHARYA MANAK CHAND MALE OBC4582 152.3551 CHHAGANI

347078 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR NANCHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC4583 152.3551 BHAGWATI DEVI

337306 ANIL KUMAR MEENA UMRAO SINGH MALE ST4584 152.3551 UMRAWATI DEVI

137581 RAJURAM GEJAN SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4585 152.3551 SPNEER DEVI

215462 SUMIT SHARMA MURLI DHAR SHARMA MALE EWS4586 152.3551 KANTA DEVI

626399 RAHUL KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC4587 152.3370 VIMLA DEVI

400551 BALU RAM KUMAWAT ISHWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC4588 152.3188 BHANWARI DEVI KUMAWAT

463661 BHAWANA VAISHNAV JETHU DAS FEMALE OBC4589 152.3188 RADHA DEVI

291654 RAMSUKH HANSRAJ SINWAR MALE OBC4590 152.3188 PARVATI

402128 MUKESH KUMAR NITHARWAL RUDMAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC4591 152.3188 SURJI DEVI

250930 KUNTI JANGIR BHANWAR LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC4592 152.3188 RADHA DEVI

230523 VIKAS SIYAG RAMRAKH SIYAG MALE OBC4593 152.3188 PARMESHWARI DEVI

629671 OMKAR CHAUDHARY BACHCHOO SINGH MALE OBC4594 152.3188 HARPYARI

187715 SHRAWAN DAN RAMU DAN MALE OBC4595 152.3188 AKLON DEVI

337450 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEHTA BIRADI CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN4596 152.3007 KAMALA SHARMA

450137 NARPAT BHAKAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4597 152.3007 GEETA DEVI

433973 PRATAP SINGH PURAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS4598 152.3007 MUNNA KANWAR

292583 TEJPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS4599 152.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

464461 PUNA RAM GEHLOT KEWAL RAM MALE OBC4600 152.3007 CHHOTA DEVI

134398 SANWAR MAL VYAS MAHAVEER PRASAD VYAS MALE EWS4601 152.3007 MUNNI DEVI

243166 NIDHI LODI MADAN LAL LODHI FEMALE OBC4602 152.3007 MAMTA

444959 BHALA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC4603 152.3007 SAGO DEVI

373614 DEEP CHAND MALI BHARAT MAL MALI MALE GEN4604 152.3007 TEEJA DEVI

510248 RAJESHWAR SURJA RAM KASWAN MALE OBC4605 152.3007 CHHAGU

482301 ARUN KUMAR CARPENTER RAMBABU MALE OBC4606 152.3007 YASHODA

448519 KASHI RAM JEEVAN RAM MALE SC4607 152.3007 DHAPU DEVI

448141 MANJU DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC4608 152.3007 MAINA DEVI

448636 GOUTAM MADAN LAL MALE OBC4609 152.3007 PARMA

155593 ASLAM AKBAR MALE OBC4610 152.3007 RAFEEJA

194939 LUCKY KAUSHIK PAVAN KUMAR KAUSHIK FEMALE GEN4611 152.3007 USHA RANI

473227 JYOTI DHAKAD MURARI LAL DHAKAD FEMALE OBC4612 152.3007 ROOPVATI DHAKAD

608536 Sunil Kumar Modaram MALE OBC4613 152.3007 PARMA DEVI

505602 CHENA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC4614 152.3007 GANGA DEVI

341370 NARAYAN CHOUDHARY RAMU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4615 152.3007 BHURI DEVI

526228 VINOD MALI RAJU MALI MALE OBC4616 152.3007 SHUSHILA DEVI

438740 BHARAT RAJ DUDI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC4617 152.3007 MEERA DEVI

511890 KULDEEP SINGH SHIVDAN SINGH MALE OBC4618 152.3007 PRAMILA KANWAR
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558721 KHUSHIRAM CHOUDHARY KANARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4619 152.3007 MANBHAR DEVI

414465 SAKSHI SOLANKI SHAILENDRA SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE EWS4620 152.3007 NIRMALA KUNWAR

222358 SURENDRA GODARA JAGDEESH MALE OBC4621 152.3007 SAROJ DEVI

288671 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC4622 152.3007 CHANDER KALA

307863 SUKHMANDER SINGH BUTA SINGH MALE OBC4623 152.3007 MANJEET KAUR

220778 VIRENDRA DHAYAL GOPICHAND BISHNOI MALE OBC4624 152.3007 GEETA DEVI

509109 DINESH NATHA RAM MALE OBC4625 152.3007 HIRA DEVI

183660 NAROTAM SUMAN BANSHI LAL MALE OBC4626 152.3007 MAMTA BAI

301211 BALRAJ MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC4627 152.3007 URMILA DEVI

379862 MAHESH KUMAR SERAWAT SHRI KISHAN JAT MALE OBC4628 152.2826 KAMALA DEVI

400516 JAGDISH PRASAD MALI SHAMBHU DAYAL MALI MALE OBC4629 152.2826 PREM DEVI

198979 DAL CHAND CHHATTAR SINGH MALE SC4630 152.2826 TASMEERA

451823 ARVIND VISHNOI JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC4631 152.2826 SHIV PYARI

312049 DILAWAR RAMKUMAR MALE OBC4632 152.2826 BADO DEVI

379752 PRIYANSHU SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS4633 152.2826 MEENU SHARMA

612895 MANISH SINGH CHOUHAN KAILASH SINGH MALE EWS4634 152.2826 PUSHPA DEVI

341791 HITESH BIJARNIYA BUNTIRAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC4635 152.2826 DHARMA  DEVI

511178 MANJU LEGHA SAMPAT LAL FEMALE OBC4636 152.2826 RUKAMA DEVI

418015 KIRTI PARETA PRAKASH PARETA FEMALE OBC4637 152.2826 BABITA PARETA

230173 AJIT SINGH RATHORE SAMUDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN4638 152.2645 INDER KANWAR RATHORE

465618 NAVJYOT SINGH RATHORE NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN4639 152.2645 PRAKASH BHATI

307762 ASHOK KUMAR BHAGIRATH MALE OBC4640 152.2645 GUDDI DEVI

215870 DINESH CHOUDHARY RAM CHANDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4641 152.2645 SURTA CHOUDHARY

457946 SHARVAN GOYAL OM PRAKASH GOYAL MALE OBC4642 152.2645 GUDDI DEVI

243755 RAM PAL JAT MITTHU LAL JAT MALE OBC4643 152.2645 RUKMAN BAI

224557 VISHNU KUMAR BHATI KISHAN LAL BHATI MALE OBC4644 152.2464 KRISHNA BHATI

279992 KRISHAN KUMAR SWAMI GOVIND RAM MALE OBC4645 152.2464 KALAWATI DEVI

536678 NEHA SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN4646 152.2464 GEETA SHARMA

260266 OM PRAKASH SAINI SAV SHRI GANGAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC4647 152.2464 SHANTI DEVI

542839 SUMAN MOOND SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC4648 152.2464 SONI DEVI

617452 VIKASH KHILERI GORDHAN RAM KHILERI MALE OBC4649 152.2464 SARJU DEVI

241477 ARTI DHAKER GHEESA LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC4650 152.2464 MOHNI BAI

622015 YASHPAL SWAMI DWARKA PRASAD MALE OBC4651 152.2464 INDIRA SWAMI

218420 RICHHPAL BISHNOI BUDHRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC4652 152.2464 KAMALA DEVI

528130 NARENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR KISHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC4653 152.2464 BHANWARI DEVI

206112 CHITRANJAN CHAUDHARY POORAN SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC4654 152.2464 KAVITA CHAUDHARY

492748 SHUBHAM YADAV JAGDISH YADAV MALE OBC4655 152.2464 ANITA YADAV

630569 UPASANA SATBIR SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC4656 152.2464 SPBHARPAI DEVI

631209 NARENDRA KUMAR MADANLAL JANGID MALE OBC4657 152.2464 SAROJ DEVI

554510 SHANKER KUMAR SHARMA DAYA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS4658 152.2464 RADHA DEVI

127342 SURESH OGRA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4659 152.2464 GEETA DEVI

498177 AKASH GUPTA PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS4660 152.2464 SAROJ GUPTA

584130 JAYA LOHAR SHESHMAL FEMALE OBC4661 152.2464 RUKMANI BAI

285735 KAJAL SAHI RAM FEMALE OBC4662 152.2464 PARVATI DEVI

361907 MOHIT DIDEL DHARM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4663 152.2464 NIRMLA DEVI

438802 DUNGARA RAM VAGATA RAM MALE OBC4664 152.2464 MULI DEVI

258984 KULDEEP CHECHI UMMED SINGH CHECHI MALE MBC4665 152.2464 JASODA DEVI

250254 LAXMI SHISH RAM FEMALE OBC4666 152.2464 VINOD

408982 RAM KUMAR JOSHI RAVI KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS4667 152.2464 CHANCHAL JOSHI

426436 NIKESH SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI MALE OBC4668 152.2464 VIMLA DEVI

407170 BAJARANG SINGH BAL SINGH MALE EWS4669 152.2464 DHEL KANWAR

128723 PREM KUMAWAT RUGHNATH KUMAWAT MALE OBC4670 152.2464 SUMAN DEVI

534312 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHAUTHI LAL MEENA MALE ST4671 152.2283 RAMKANYA MEENA

360009 AKASH KUMAR SAINI RAMGOPAL SAINI MALE OBC4672 152.2283 CHANDRAWAL SAINI

304754 ANIL KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC4673 152.2283 PARMESHVARI

326956 PRADEEP KUMAR CHHOTE LAL MALE OBC4674 152.2283 BHAGWANI DEVI

185312 KANWAR RAJ UGARA RAM MALE OBC4675 152.2283 NACHHHEE DEVI

152484 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4676 152.2283 PUSHPA DEVI

351671 ROHIT KHANDELWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN4677 152.2283 ANITA GUPTA

605558 PRIYANKA SUKHA RAM TIGAYA FEMALE SC4678 152.2283 RAMESHWARI
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246066 PRABHU LAL GADRI KISHAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC4679 152.2283 PARAS DEVI

196521 GAUTAM SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC4680 152.2283 VEERMATI

141752 RAVINDRA SINGH VIRANDRA SINGH MALE OBC4681 152.2283 ANNU KANWAR

432019 BADAL PREM SHUKH MALE OBC4682 152.2283 KAMLA

499649 SONU KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC4683 152.2283 DHAPU DEVI

233830 SURENDRA KHILERY SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC4684 152.2283 RADHA DEVI

372176 SATYENDRA KUMAR NITHARWAL BALU RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC4685 152.2283 GEETA DEVI

330523 RAHUL YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC4686 152.2283 BIMLA YADAV

160957 HITENDER AJIT SINGH MALE SC4687 152.2283 RAJWANTI DEVI

448286 SHUBHENDRA SINGH ARJUN SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN4688 152.2283 RENU

426971 DINESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC4689 152.2283 MANOJ DEVI

395325 DAMODAR PRASAD MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST4690 152.2283 ANOKH DEVI

154989 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC4691 152.2283 SITA SAINI

261082 RAMA JOSHI VED PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS4692 152.2283 MANJU DEVI

244809 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
SHAKTAWAT

SURENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN4693 152.2283 SUMAN KUNWAR

466951 MAHIPAL RAMU RAM MALE OBC4694 152.2283 KAMALA DEVI

122232 JAGDISH PRASAD BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4695 152.2101 BHAGWANI DEVI

290584 ANIL BIDASAR JASH RAM BIDASAR MALE OBC4696 152.2101 MEERA DEVI

384884 ASHISH SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS4697 152.2101 SUNITA SHARMA

528639 MUKESH MEWARA DHAGLA RAM MEWARA MALE OBC4698 152.2101 KRISHNA DEVI

363545 KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA RAM NATH VERMA MALE SC4699 152.2101 GEETA

391509 PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR GOPI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC4700 152.2101 GANDI DEVI

611985 RISHI  SHEKHAWAT PRAMOD SINGH MALE EWS4701 152.2101 MEERA DEVI

244323 KAVITA DHAKER BHAGWAN LAL FEMALE OBC4702 152.2101 SAMPAT BAI

437287 KUMBHA RAM SHIV LAL MALE SC4703 152.2101 KALI DEVI

156536 RAHUL KUMAR CHANDRUL RAJENDRA KUMAR CHANDRUL MALE EWS4704 152.2101 ANITA

284346 PRAMOD KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4705 152.1920 RAMPYARI

383625 RANVEER SINGH RAJAWAT SULTAN SINGH MALE EWS4706 152.1920 HEM KANWAR

447341 BHAGI RATH GHANCHI POONA RAM MALE OBC4707 152.1920 BHAGWATI DEVI

322258 ARVIND MAHESH CHANDRA MALE OBC4708 152.1920 SUMITRA DEVI

537759 DIVYA NAMA MANOJ NAMA FEMALE OBC4709 152.1920 RANU NAMA

158438 KRIPA RAM SAINI RADHA KRISHAN SAINI MALE OBC4710 152.1920 MAMTA DEVI

386061 VARDHAN JAIN MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN4711 152.1920 NISHA JAIN

476688 KAPIL  JANGID HANUMAN PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC4712 152.1920 KAMLESH

251221 ADITI SARSWAT MAHESH SARSWAT FEMALE EWS4713 152.1920 RUKMANI SARSWAT

358253 PANKAJ SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC4714 152.1920 MOOLI DEVI

398622 MANISHA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL JAT FEMALE OBC4715 152.1920 PATASI DEVI

224658 RAMKISHAN BHUNWAL ADURAM BHUNWAL MALE OBC4716 152.1920 BADU DEVI

567788 VISHAL INDER PAL MALE GEN4717 152.1739 DURGAWATI

494331 DEVENDRA KUMAR PRAJPAT BHANWAR LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC4718 152.1739 UMA PRAJAPAT

122054 PANKAJ SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE EWS4719 152.1739 CHHIGAN KANWAR

559276 RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT SUGAN CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC4720 152.1739 KAMALA DEVI

586253 PARTH RATHORE MANOJ KUMAR RATHORE MALE GEN4721 152.1739 YESSHANTA BHOI

562246 MONU VIJAY SATYNARAYAN VIJAY MALE EWS4722 152.1739 ANITA DEVI

308588 SADIK ALI LIYAKAT ALI MALE OBC4723 152.1739 MATHRA

347275 TARUN JAIN MUKESH JAIN MALE EWS4724 152.1739 ANJU

268283 MUSKAN MANGAL NEERAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS4725 152.1739 BABLI AGRAWAL

230949 EMRAN KHAN RAMJAN KHAN MALE OBC4726 152.1558 ULFAT BANO

525174 YASH SANADHYA GIRIRAJ SANADHYA MALE GEN4727 152.1558 LATA SANADHYA

344159 NEERAJ KUMAR PARASHAR KAILASH CHAND PARASHAR MALE EWS4728 152.1558 BABY DEVI

467621 DILEEP SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS4729 152.1558 PURAN KANWAR

379359 ROOPSINGH SISODIYA CHANDA LAL SISODIYA MALE OBC4730 152.1558 CHHOTI DEVI

194676 AJIT SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC4731 152.1558 BEENA DEVI

260275 SANTRA MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA FEMALE ST4732 152.1558 KAMLA DEVI

188265 SHARVAN KUMAR VABHOOTA RAM MALE OBC4733 152.1558 JEEYON DEVI

459000 OM GIRI TULCHH GIRI MALE OBC4734 152.1558 HAUA DEVI

445807 DINESH KUMAR DAMA RAM MALE OBC4735 152.1558 PARU DEVI

498571 GANPAT SINGH PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC4736 152.1558 RAMESHI DEVI

182648 GOURAV YADAV SURENDRA YADAV MALE OBC4737 152.1558 UMA YADAV
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203271 SUNEEL KUMAR GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC4738 152.1558 SHAKUNTALA

477016 HARIOM MEHTA LAXMAN SINGH MEHTA MALE OBC4739 152.1558 SAVITRI BAI MEHTA

328477 RUPESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC4740 152.1558 PHOOLI DEVI

431147 REENA GEHLOT MOOLA RAM GEHLOT FEMALE OBC4741 152.1558 PREMLATA

400550 DEVENDER KUMAR BALIWAL RADHESHYAM BALIWAL MALE OBC4742 152.1558 KESARI

504563 MANISH VISHNOI GOVARDHAN RAM MALE OBC4743 152.1558 PAPPURI DEVI

190244 ABHISHEK AMRAT LAL JAIN MALE EWS4744 152.1558 URMILA DEVI

322989 MANDEEP SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC4745 152.1558 SAVITRI SAINI

624166 GORAV JADON SHAMBHU SINGH JADON MALE EWS4746 152.1377 SAROJ JADON

364212 NANU RAM SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC4747 152.1377 BHAGWATI DEVI

121537 SITA RAM SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC4748 152.1377 JYANKI DEVI

570817 MAYANK JOSHI HITESH JOSHI MALE EWS4749 152.1377 YESKAVITA JOSHI

452711 VISHAL BENIWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4750 152.1377 MOHANI DEVI

344333 SUNIL KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC4751 152.1377 JHAMKU DEVI

513463 BHAVIKA KANWAR MAHIPAL SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE OBC4752 152.1377 SAJJAN KANWAR

437451 LAL SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS4753 152.1377 JASAVANT KANWAR

425429 MANISH BASERA BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC4754 152.1377 AJAY DEVI

510772 SHAKTI SINGH BERA RAM CHANDRA BERA MALE OBC4755 152.1377 SANTOSH

393518 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC4756 152.1377 SANTOSH DEVI

356190 SURESH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS4757 152.1196 RADHA DEVI

361904 MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA KEDAR PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS4758 152.1196 MANJU DEVI

327961 DEVESH CHARAN PABUDAN SINGH MALE OBC4759 152.1196 SUSHILA DEVI

123710 DEVESH SAHU SANJAY SAHU MALE OBC4760 152.1196 PINKY SAHU

203785 HARVEER SINGH KARMVEER SINGH MALE OBC4761 152.1196 INDRAWATI

374090 TIVENDRA MEEL SUBHASH MEEL MALE OBC4762 152.1196 SUBHITA DEVI

541042 AARTI CHAWLA KAILASH CHAWLA FEMALE SC4763 152.1196 MAYA DEVI

453283 SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI UDA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC4764 152.1196 BABU DEVI

177596 PAVITRA JHALA DHARMENDRA SINGH JHALA FEMALE GEN4765 152.1015 YESREKHA JHALA

462872 RAMAVTAR KALWANIYA KESHARAM MALE OBC4766 152.1015 KAMLA DEVI

212417 SONU GADRI SHANKAR LAL GADRI MALE MBC4767 152.1015 LADU DEVI

508609 NARENDRA MUNDEL SAMPAT MUNDEL MALE OBC4768 152.1015 SANTOSH

530116 RAJNEESH MEENA MUKESH MEENA MALE ST4769 152.1015 GEETA DEVI

511575 MAHENDRA PAL SITARAM MALE OBC4770 152.0833 PREM LATA

338926 BHARAT LAL PRAJAPAT ROOP CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC4771 152.0833 RAMKALI PRAJAPAT

472266 VISHAL KUMAR AGRAWAL RADHESHYAM AGRAWAL MALE EWS4772 152.0833 MANJU DEVI

495273 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV HANSH RAJ YADAV MALE OBC4773 152.0833 SAMPAT DEVI

575582 KISHAN LAL MALI SHYAMLAL MALI MALE OBC4774 152.0833 RATNI BAI MALI

597182 HANS RAJ JANWA JAGDISH JANWA MALE OBC4775 152.0833 DURGA JANWA

476525 RAHUL KUMAR GOYAL RAJESH GOYAL MALE GEN4776 152.0833 SUNITA GOYAL

297002 RAHUL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC4777 152.0833 BIMLA DEVI

328558 ROHIT KUMAR UPADHYAY BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA MALE EWS4778 152.0833 SOMLATA DEVI

468194 SUNIL KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4779 152.0833 MANGI

584616 AMIT SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA MALE EWS4780 152.0833 HANSA DEVI

136432 RANJEET KUMAR KUMAWAT BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC4781 152.0833 CHAMPA DEVI

379442 NAVEEN KUMAR BHAMBOO RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC4782 152.0652 SUMITRA

312894 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA GANESH LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4783 152.0652 SUSHILA DEVI

156966 MONIKA SHARMA MEGH SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN4784 152.0652 GUDIYA SHARMA

353145 ANAND KUMAR MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST4785 152.0652 SURESHNA DEVI

216907 KULWANT SINGH MEENA KAPTAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST4786 152.0652 KIRAN MEENA

478711 NAND KISHOR LUHAR GANGARAM LUHAR MALE OBC4787 152.0471 GEETA BAI

335899 RAVI KUMAR ROHITASHVA MALE OBC4788 152.0471 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

385191 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS4789 152.0471 LADA DEVI

157392 PRASHANT YADAV KHEM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC4790 152.0471 BANARSI DEVI

198935 KESHAV SINGH BHOOP SINGH MALE MBC4791 152.0471 GEETA DEVI

286110 LOKESH GARG BHARAT BHUSHAN MALE GEN4792 152.0290 ASHA RANI GARG

605483 NEERAJ KANWAR GOVIND SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS4793 152.0290 UMMED KANWAR

494344 NIRANJAN MALAV MUKUT BIHARI MALE OBC4794 152.0290 VIMALA BAI

219102 MUKESH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC4795 152.0290 MANOHARI DEVI

341452 SHSHANK KUMAR JAIN TRILOK CHAND JAIN MALE GEN4796 152.0290 ALKA JAIN

444556 SHYAM SUNDER OM PRAKASH MALE OBC4797 152.0290 SHANTI DEVI
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353546 GHANSHYAM SAINI JAGANNATH SAINI MALE OBC4798 152.0290 RAMA DEVI

267802 OMVEER DHAKARE VEERENDRA SINGH DHAKARE MALE EWS4799 152.0290 OMVATI

238057 TEEKARAM MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST4800 152.0290 KAMLA BAI

623044 ANKIT KUMAR POONIYA RAMKARAN POONIYA MALE OBC4801 152.0290 MANJU DEVI

432477 OM PRAKASH SUKH RAM MALE OBC4802 152.0290 CHANANI DEVI

224067 KAILASH GODARA BHAGWANA RAM GODARA MALE OBC4803 152.0109 SUSHILA DEVI

187086 PALU SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC4804 152.0109 KELI DEVI

377194 SATISH KUMAR YADAV NAVAL KISHOR YADAV MALE OBC4805 152.0109 ANJU DEVI

397559 KALU RAM JAT RURMAL JAT MALE OBC4806 152.0109 SANTOSH DEVI

283140 VIKASH KANTIWAL MARU RAM MALE SC4807 152.0109 SUMAN DEVI

373981 KRISHAN PAL MUKESH MALE OBC4808 152.0109 SUNEETA

138537 HIMANSHU PANWAR UTTAMCHAND PANWAR MALE SC4809 152.0109 MANJU PANWAR

419781 GORVENSHU SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC4810 151.9928 SUNITA DHETREWAL

257833 ANKIT SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN4811 151.9928 NIRMLA SHARMA

145190 MANISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC4812 151.9928 KOSHALYA DEVI

426602 PREM KUMARI PYARE LAL FEMALE OBC4813 151.9746 SARITA DEVI

565019 MUKESH SAINI ATMA RAM SAINI MALE OBC4814 151.9746 JAGDISHI DEVI

435133 ANIL CHARAN MOHAN SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC4815 151.9746 OM KANWAR

235348 DHARAMRAJ RATHOR RAMSWAROOP RATHOR MALE OBC4816 151.9746 CHOTI BAI RATHOR

391573 LOKESH SINGH SURESH SINGH MALE EWS4817 151.9746 SUDHA KANWAR

441625 JAIDEV TAK KOJA RAM TAK MALE OBC4818 151.9565 RESHMI DEVI

445847 KALU RAM SHADEV RAM MALE SC4819 151.9565 KAMLI

465236 JITENDRA DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC4820 151.9565 SUNDAR DEVI

505459 HANSA KANWAR LAL SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE OBC4821 151.9565 MOHANI KANWAR

378885 BHAIRU RAM YADAV KAJOR MAL YADAV MALE OBC4822 151.9565 PREM DEVI

613488 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA ROSHANLAL MALE EWS4823 151.9565 MUNESH DEVI

537355 SANJU SINGH CHAUDHARY GOVERDHAN SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC4824 151.9565 DULARY DEVI

465652 PRAVEEN KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC4825 151.9565 LAXMI DEVI

372755 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI BALDEV SAINI MALE OBC4826 151.9565 LAXMI DEVI

435725 ASHOK KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC4827 151.9565 GOMA DEVI

352496 RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST4828 151.9565 LOHDESHE DEVI

366113 MOHIT KUMAR MISHRA DASHRATH KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS4829 151.9565 SUNITA DEVI

293943 LALIT SUMER SINGH MALE OBC4830 151.9565 VIDYA DEVI

294252 ANU SHEKHAWAT CHANDER SHEKHAR FEMALE EWS4831 151.9565 SAROJ KANWAR

478467 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU SHIV NARAYAN SAHU MALE OBC4832 151.9565 INDIRA DEVI SAHU

602679 NIKHIL DARJI KAILASH DARJI MALE OBC4833 151.9565 YESDIKSHA DEVI

552005 NAFISA BARKAT KHAN FEMALE OBC4834 151.9565 JARINA BANO

338569 HANSRAJ GURJAR BIRDI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC4835 151.9565 DURGA DEVI

510467 RAM SINGH NIRBAN ROOP SINGH MALE EWS4836 151.9565 RATAN KANWAR

535355 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST4837 151.9565 RAMDULARI DEVI

246428 SANGEETA JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC4838 151.9384  DIVCHANDI BAI JAT

438372 DILEEP SEERVI NATHU RAM RATHORE MALE OBC4839 151.9384 DAKU DEVI

186905 HARISH LEELA RAM MALE SC4840 151.9384 SEETA

452323 ASHOK SHARMA SUWALAL MALE EWS4841 151.9384 PREM LATA

458478 MAHIPAL SAINI BIJA RAM MALE OBC4842 151.9384 DHAGLAI DEVI

448811 RAJVEER BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC4843 151.9384 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

524248 VENA RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC4844 151.9384 SOHANI DEVI

286236 RAHUL KUMAR CHAINA RAM MALE OBC4845 151.9384 KAUSHALYA

561350 VISHNU JAT RAMPRASAD JAT MALE OBC4846 151.9384 RAJA DEVI

492368 RAJESH GURJAR BAHADUR GURJAR MALE MBC4847 151.9384 GUDDI DEVI

444552 YASHPAL SINGH MANOHAR DAN MALE OBC4848 151.9384 GUDDI KANWAR

376624 SURESH KUMAR KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL MALE OBC4849 151.9203 EXMMOHANI DEVI

436575 PAWAN SUTHAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC4850 151.9203 PUSHPA DEVI

498962 HIMMAT SINGH KASANA RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC4851 151.9203 MAGAN DEVI

508522 KUSUMLATA SURENDRA SINGH MARUKA FEMALE OBC4852 151.9203 RAMESHWARI DEVI

628266 ANAND KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC4853 151.9022 PHOOLWATI

198642 CHAUDHARY  DEVILAL BHAV SINGH MALE OBC4854 151.9022 MAYA DEVI

310015 POOJA KUMARI CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC4855 151.9022 BIMALA DEVI

161733 PANKAJ BALWAN SINGH MALE SC4856 151.9022 KAMLA DEVI

292935 NITESH KUMAR DARSHAN KUMAR MALE OBC4857 151.9022 MANJU RANI
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221145 MUKESH KUMAR NETRAM SIYAG MALE OBC4858 151.9022 SHARDA

321398 ROSHAN LAL SHARMA PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS4859 151.9022 PREM DEVI SHARMA

212320 MAHENDRA SINGH KHICHI SHIV SINGH KHICHI MALE OBC4860 151.9022 NARBDA KANWAR

430017 HIMANSHU KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR MALE SC4861 151.9022 RAJ BALA

321962 RAJ SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC4862 151.9022 DHAULI DEVI

462377 HARISH KHILERI HUKMARAM KHILERI MALE OBC4863 151.9022 GANGA DEVI

409228 KESHA RAM BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC4864 151.9022 AELCHI DEVI

474437 DILKESHI MEENA BRAJLAL MEENA FEMALE ST4865 151.9022 JAGAN BAI

254764 SHREE KRISHAN NEMI CHAND MALE OBC4866 151.9022 GEETA DEVI

363134 MANEESH LODWAL HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST4867 151.9022 MUNESHI LODWAL

508359 PARSA RAM MADAN LAL MALE OBC4868 151.9022 TEEJA DEVI

161605 SATISH KUMAR YADAV BHAG CHAND YADAV MALE OBC4869 151.9022 NIHALO DEVI

196828 MOHIT KUMAR CHANDRABHAN GURJAR MALE MBC4870 151.9022 SAVITA

621392 KARAN SINGH RATHOR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS4871 151.8841 CHAND KANWAR

622223 SHASHIKANT SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA MALE EWS4872 151.8841 UMA GAURI

121630 RAHUL ACHARYA SITA RAM ACHARYA MALE OBC4873 151.8841 SUMAN DEVI

216609 NARAYAN LAL GUJAR RAM KISHAN GUJAR MALE MBC4874 151.8841 CHOTI DEVI

224188 SUNDER LAL BANSHI LAL MALE OBC4875 151.8841 MOHANI DEVI

335130 NEESHA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC4876 151.8841 SAYAR DEVI

365966 PANKAJ KUMAR GARED GANESH NARAYAN GARED MALE OBC4877 151.8841 MANBHAR DEVI

554457 SHEELA BAI JAT BODU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC4878 151.8841 GUDDI DEVI JAT

289674 VIVEK PRAKASH BHAKAR MAHENDRA SINGH BHAKAR MALE OBC4879 151.8841 GULAB DEVI

190720 MAHESH KUMAR KALLU RAM MALE MBC4880 151.8841 KAILASHI

309626 MANISH KUMAR RAJANDAR KUMAR MALE OBC4881 151.8841 KAMLA DEVI

480731 NAMAN MEHRA GYAN PRAKASH MALE SC4882 151.8841 MAMTA MEHRA

452768 HARIOM RAJPUROHIT JALAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS4883 151.8841 BHAGWATI DEVI

355911 PREMRAJ SAINI BEERBAL SAINI MALE OBC4884 151.8841 SAMPO DEVI

298487 DHARMENDRA ACHARYA BANWARI LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC4885 151.8841 GEETA DEVI

464856 VISHNU KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC4886 151.8841 PEPI DEVI

225968 PRIYANKA SWAMI RAMESHWAR DAS FEMALE OBC4887 151.8841 INDRA DEVI

186257 TULESH KUMAR KHEEYA RAM MALE OBC4888 151.8841 KAMALA DEVI

411168 DIMPAL KANWAR GOD SINGH FEMALE EWS4889 151.8841 DARIYA KANWAR

415182 HANUMAN RATHOR DEVRAJ RATHOR MALE OBC4890 151.8841 RADHA RATHOR

354629 TEEKAM SINGH GURJAR MAHARAJ SINGH MALE MBC4891 151.8841 BHOOLEE DEVI

247262 VISHAL MALI LOKESH MALI MALE OBC4892 151.8841 YESREKHA MALI

545469 RUKMAN KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS4893 151.8841 KOUSHALYA KANWAR

317550 ASHISH KUMAR BADGOTI RAMPHOOL MINA MALE ST4894 151.8841 BANESH DEVI MINA

143489 DINESH KUMAR RAMLAL MALE OBC4895 151.8659 BIMLA DEVI

299524 ROOP SINGH DHANNE SINGH MALE EWS4896 151.8659 EXMKAILASH KANWAR

368860 MANOJ KUMAR MUSHA RAM MALE OBC4897 151.8659 BHAGOTI

224699 RAGHUVEER SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS4898 151.8659 OM KANWAR

436815 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SANGRAMA RAM MALE OBC4899 151.8659 RADHA DEVI

402087 ASHISH CHOUDHARY LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4900 151.8659 MEERA DEVI

456748 PURUSHOTTAM RAM BHOOPAT SINGH MALE EWS4901 151.8659 SHYAMA DEVI

499461 JITENDRA POTTER HANSRAJ POTTER MALE OBC4902 151.8659 MANJU BAI

251082 BANWARI LAL JAISA RAM MALE OBC4903 151.8659 DALAN DEVI

507113 SHAKTI SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS4904 151.8659 LALITA KANWAR

140434 SHRUTI KUMAWAT SHYOLAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC4905 151.8659 MANGALI DEVI

379823 MARUT SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN4906 151.8659 CHAMPA DEVI SHARMA

466525 VIKRAM SINGH BHABHOOT SINGH MALE EWS4907 151.8659 KAMALA KANWAR

188412 DUGGA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC4908 151.8659 KAMALA DEVI

229095 DEV KISHAN GODARA MANNI RAM GODARA MALE OBC4909 151.8659 SURJA DEVI

537669 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY VIJENDRA JAT MALE OBC4910 151.8659 RAMESHI DEVI

534142 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA LADDU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC4911 151.8478 SHANTI DEVI

615384 SANJAY KUMAR PHOOL SINGH JAT MALE OBC4912 151.8478 BIRMA DEVI

385075 PRIYANKA SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC4913 151.8478 KOSLYA DEVI

142953 MANOJ DOODHAWAL HARPHOOL RAM MALE OBC4914 151.8478 NIRMALA DEVI

323911 BANWARI CHEDWAL RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE SC4915 151.8478 SUSHILA DEVI

433764 VED PRAKASH POTLIYA TILOKA RAM MALE OBC4916 151.8478 SOHANI DEVI

629294 MOHIT KUMAR DULI CHAND MALE OBC4917 151.8478 GEETA
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443491 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY TIKU RAM MALE OBC4918 151.8478 ANU DEVI

135966 RAVI CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4919 151.8478 PARSI DEVI

188930 RATAN DAN KARNEE DAN MALE OBC4920 151.8478 HAUWA DEVI

401807 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC4921 151.8478 GEETA CHOUDHARY

485075 Dilip Singh Gurjar Premraj Gurjar MALE MBC4922 151.8478 PHOOLA DEVI

460053 ANKIT RAJPUROHIT KAN SINGH MALE GEN4923 151.8478 SHANTI KANWAR

172023 SIKANDER SHARMA HEMLATA SHARMA MALE GEN4924 151.8297 HEMLATA SHARMA

145523 DINESH MUNDOTIYA CHHITAR MAL MALE SC4925 151.8297 RAMPYARI DEVI

437061 UGAM RAJ ATU RAM MALE OBC4926 151.8297 DHAI DEVI

142966 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST4927 151.8297 LALI DEVI

475905 DHARMENDAR KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC4928 151.8297 GULAB DEVI

371054 GOURAV KHANDELWAL SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS4929 151.8297 MAYA DEVI

344103 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY PAPPU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4930 151.8297 SAYAR DEVI

335762 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4931 151.8297 JYANKI SHARMA

332658 AMAN DATTATRAY SHYAM BIHARI DATTATRAY MALE EWS4932 151.8297 SUNITA SHARMA

443911 MOHAN RAM SUMERA RAM MALE OBC4933 151.8297 TARU DEVI

148634 PARVIN PARJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC4934 151.8297 RAJU DEVI

296302 BHANWAR DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC4935 151.8297 RAMMURTI

126626 HARSH SINGH RATHOR JAYPAL SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS4936 151.8297 MAINA KANWAR

521929 VIPIN GAYARI DEVILAL GAYARI MALE MBC4937 151.8297 YESDEVKANYA

129861 SHIMBHU SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS4938 151.8297 MANOHARI DEVI

438222 SHANKAR LAL SEWAR KHEMA RAM MALE OBC4939 151.8297 NENU DEVI

219455 PREM BISHNOI CHAUTHA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC4940 151.8297 ROSHNI DEVI

285492 RAMAWTAR PARGAR DEVARAM PARGAR MALE OBC4941 151.8297 AMARI DEVI

171276 MOHIT KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC4942 151.8297 SUNITA DEVI

369548 RAHUL CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4943 151.8297 KANI DEVI

379008 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA LALCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS4944 151.8297 SITA DEVI

560361 SAPNA SAINI SANJAY SAINI FEMALE OBC4945 151.8297 LALITA SAINI

159795 SATYENDRA JATAV NARAYAN JATAV MALE SC4946 151.8297 PUSHPA DEVI

586852 MANISHA DANGI ROSHAN LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC4947 151.8297 YESLAKSHMI DANGI

197103 VISHAL TEJPAL SINGH MALE EWS4948 151.8297 SAROJ

199631 SACHIN KUMAR SAMANDAR SINGH MALE OBC4949 151.8297 SHEELA DEVI

382577 MAHENDRA SINGH GEELA SAGAR MAL GEELA MALE OBC4950 151.8116 LICHHAMA DEVI

331572 SANDEEP KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC4951 151.8116 URMILA DEVI

352915 KARTAR SINGH BADGURJAR JETHA RAM BADGURJAR MALE OBC4952 151.8116 MANJU KANWAR

233865 MUKESH KACHAWA JAINARAYAN MALE OBC4953 151.8116 SAROJ DEVI

150111 MOHMMAD TOSIF YUSUF ALI MALE OBC4954 151.8116 NASRAT BANO

622461 MANOJ PADRA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC4955 151.8116 JANKI DEVI

559640 SAITAN SAINI NATHULAL SAINI MALE OBC4956 151.8116 BASANTI DEVI

475218 HANSRAJ BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC4957 151.8116 GULAB DEVI

224491 MANOJ GODARA RAM NIWAS GODARA MALE OBC4958 151.8116 GOMATI DEVI

331381 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY RAMAWATAR MALE OBC4959 151.8116 SUBHITA DEVI

369762 DHARMENDRA LAKHAN SINGH MALE MBC4960 151.8116 RAMVATEE

567513 KULDEEP SALVI DEVI LAL SALVI MALE SC4961 151.8116 KUSUM DEVI

555589 KRISHNA KUMAR VAISHNAV RAMESH VAISHNAV MALE OBC4962 151.8116 SANTRA DEVI

510114 KALU RAM GODARA RAM PAL GODARA MALE OBC4963 151.8116 PARMA DEVI

441968 RAJESH KHAMMARAM MALE OBC4964 151.8116 SHANTI DEVI

446601 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH LADU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC4965 151.8116 PINTU DEVI

135145 PITOSH MALI GOPAL LAL MALI MALE OBC4966 151.8116 INDRA DEVI

448648 WAGATA RAM LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC4967 151.8116 RAJON

496333 PRATEEK TAILOR KAILASHCHAND TAILOR MALE OBC4968 151.8116 DALI BAI

533390 TEJRAM GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC4969 151.8116 KESHANTA DEVI

505162 HARENDRA SARAN KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC4970 151.8116 RUKMA DEVI

327384 KRISHNA SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA FEMALE EWS4971 151.7935 MAMTA SHARMA

147911 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY SURJA RAM MOOND MALE OBC4972 151.7935 JIVANI DEVI

436774 HARISH CHOUDHARY NIMBA RAM MALE OBC4973 151.7935 PAPPU DEVI

321294 VISHNU KUMAWAT CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC4974 151.7935 MANJU DEVI

163935 MAYANK MITTAL ANIL KUMAR MITTAL MALE EWS4975 151.7935 SAVITA MITTAL

195576 DEEPAK KUMAR SHERSINGH MALE EWS4976 151.7935 SANDHYA DEVI

358932 ARJUN LAL SARAN RAM CHANDRA SARAN MALE OBC4977 151.7935 GULAB DEVI
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621158 HARIT SATYANARAYAN MOR MALE EWS4978 151.7935 GOMATI DEVI

464351 SUNIL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC4979 151.7935 PARMA DEVI

266977 AMAN PACHAURI BHUPENDRA PACHAURI MALE EWS4980 151.7754 MANJU DEVI

332300 KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC4981 151.7754 RATANI DEVI

391171 NAMITA KUMARI MAHESHWARI SANTOSH KUMAR MAHESHWARI FEMALE EWS4982 151.7754 MANJU MAHESHWARI

622202 ABHILASHA CHOUDHARY ASHARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC4983 151.7754 BALI DEVI

361304 GAURAV KUMAWAT RAM GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC4984 151.7754 MAMTA DEVI

494905 ARVIND TAMOLI HEMRAJ TAMOLI MALE SC4985 151.7754 KAMLA BAI

612385 NAVEEN SAINI HARPHOOL SINGH SAINI MALE OBC4986 151.7754 SANTRA DEVI

436785 MAHENDRA KUMAR KALA RAM MALE OBC4987 151.7754 AMIYA DEVI

374513 SONU SHEKHAWAT BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN4988 151.7754 SUMAN KANWAR

138019 KRISHN PAL SINGH NAND SINGH MALE OBC4989 151.7754 YASODA

482563 RAJESH BAIRWA PARBHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC4990 151.7754 SANTOSH DEVI

163079 MOHAMMAD KEAP ISAB KHAN MALE OBC4991 151.7754 ATIMAN

437755 DINESH MOOL SINGH MALE OBC4992 151.7754 JHUMAN

132000 JAIPRAKASH YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC4993 151.7572 SONI DEVI

520816 VINITA MALI KANWAR LAL MALI FEMALE GEN4994 151.7572 YESREKHA MALI

313192 SHIVKUMAR PRAJAPAT MAHESH CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC4995 151.7572 VIMLA DEVI

429279 AARTI SHARMA VINOD SHARMA FEMALE EWS4996 151.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

571925 NAGENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MOTI SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS4997 151.7572 YESPEPU KUNWAR

223483 SANWAR LAL SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC4998 151.7572 SAVITRI DEVI

125175 ISHAN BHARGAV PAWAN KUMAR BHARGAV MALE OBC4999 151.7572 ANPOORNA DEVI

188779 SHRI RAM CHAUDHARY VEERMARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC5000 151.7391 DHAU DEVI

136613 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT BHAGHIRATH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC5001 151.7391 MEERA DEVI

367979 RAVI BALOTIYA BHANWAR LAL BALOTIYA MALE SC5002 151.7391 MANNI DEVI

247217 AVINASH RAJORA JAGDISH CHANDRA RAJORA MALE OBC5003 151.7391 SHANTI DEVI

527212 NIKHIL DADHEECH MAHESH SHARMA MALE EWS5004 151.7391 GAYATRI SHARMA

265469 MEERA PRAJAPAT RAMAWATAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC5005 151.7391 CHHOTA DEVI PRAJAPAT

337667 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5006 151.7391 SAYAR DEVI

533790 DEEPAK KUMAR RAIGAR HARGYAN RAIGAR MALE SC5007 151.7391 DROPATI DEVI

459528 JASWANT ASU RAM MALE OBC5008 151.7391 KASUMBI DEVI

310897 HEMRAJ MOOL CHAND MALE SC5009 151.7210 MOHANI DEVI

126077 RANVEER SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH MALE EWS5010 151.7210 JHULA KANWAR

342010 RAMA DEVI SATEESH SINGH DAGUR FEMALE OBC5011 151.7210 SUMAN

344328 VIKRAM SINGH CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC5012 151.7210 MANJU DEVI

504291 AKASH NATH CHHOTU NATH MALE OBC5013 151.7210 NORTI DEVI

607961 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY CHATURBHUJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5014 151.7210 MEERA DEVI

406163 ASIF KHAN SHER MOHAMMED KHAN MALE OBC5015 151.7210 SARIFA MEHAR

450598 OMARAM HARMANA RAM MALE OBC5016 151.7210 PALU DEVI

563017 YUKTA CHHANIWAL ASHOK KUMAR CHHANIWAL FEMALE SC5017 151.7210 YASHODA CHHANIWAL

462568 HEERA RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC5018 151.7210 LEELA DEVI

398140 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE GEN5019 151.7029 NORTI DEVI

234227 MUKESH JANGIR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC5020 151.7029 KANTA DEVI

357268 GAJENDRA SINGH DHAKAD KISHAN SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC5021 151.7029 LAJJA DEVI DHAKAD

214191 HEMANT SAHU RATAN LAL TELI MALE OBC5022 151.7029 GEETA DEVI

216525 ANAND GIRI GOSWAMI DEVENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC5023 151.7029 KAUSHALAYA DEVI

190817 VIVEK LAVANIYA HARI SHANKAR LAVANIYA MALE EWS5024 151.7029 TARA DEVI

460576 PABU LAL GOYAL HEMA RAM MALE OBC5025 151.7029 MULEE DEVI

196576 KAUSHAL KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC5026 151.6848 PINKI DEVI

141443 SUNIL SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC5027 151.6848 PHOOLA KANWAR

412994 RAJENDRA SINGH KHICHI VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC5028 151.6848 DALYA BAI

257271 ANKIT SHARMA RADHAKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS5029 151.6848 REKHA SHARMA

206712 MURARI GURJAR BIJJO MALE MBC5030 151.6848 JAGVATI

426594 JASWANT SAINI RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC5031 151.6848 MANISHA DEVI

362276 TARUN MISHRA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5032 151.6848 SUSHEELA DEVI

566056 Ramji Lal Jat Ramdev MALE OBC5033 151.6848 MANGALI DEVI

455030 DINESH KISHNA RAM MALE OBC5034 151.6848 BHANWARI DEVI

468471 SAWAI RAM RIDMAL SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5035 151.6848 URMILA CHOUDHARY

419478 PRIYA VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC5036 151.6848 MANJU DEVI

160506 ADITYA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN5037 151.6667 ENU GUPTA
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458393 NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH UDAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH UDAWAT MALE GEN5038 151.6667 DHANU KANWAR

516156 MANOHAR RAJESH MALE OBC5039 151.6667 CHANDA DEVI

552843 VIVEK SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS5040 151.6667 DURGA DEVI

421313 RAJESH SONI SITA RAM SONI MALE OBC5041 151.6667 SUNITA SONI

599228 SACHIN KUMAR KALU RAM MALE SC5042 151.6667 PAWAN DEVI

232943 VIKASH GODARA RAMESHWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC5043 151.6667 KAMLA DEVI

256660 POOJA SAINI KESHARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC5044 151.6667 CHHOTI DEVI

442615 AAMBA RAM ARJUNA RAM MALE OBC5045 151.6667 DHANI DEVI

253622 SHER SINGH RATHORE AMER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS5046 151.6486 SANTOSH KANWAR

342357 SARITA SHARMA GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS5047 151.6486 MEENA SHARMA

126182 PAWAN LAKHARA POONAM CHAND MALE OBC5048 151.6486 PUSHPA DEVI

434793 DINESH BOLA RAM LAL MALE OBC5049 151.6486 ALCHI DEVI

444268 HUKAM SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS5050 151.6486 BHAGWATI DEVI

483560 YOGESH KUSHWAH NAND KISHOR KUSHWAH MALE OBC5051 151.6486 NIRMALA BAI

514450 KAMLESH PARIHAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC5052 151.6486 SOBHA DEVI

221809 BHAIRA RAM REWANT RAM KASWAN MALE OBC5053 151.6486 RAMI DEVI

211685 KISHAN LAL DHAKAR KALU RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC5054 151.6486 GITA DEVI

514595 GANESH SEERVI GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC5055 151.6304 PANI DEVI

405031 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5056 151.6304 VIMALA CHOUDHARY

430490 GOVIND RAM JAY RAM MALE MBC5057 151.6304 PAPU DEVI

431706 GAURAV SAIN NOURAT MAL SAIN MALE OBC5058 151.6304 SHARDA

196128 JYOTI FAUZDAR BHOOPENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC5059 151.6304 NEERAJ FAUZDAR

512109 ANIL BERA UGARA RAM BERA MALE OBC5060 151.6304 BHOORI DEVI

397415 MANAN PAHADIYA RAMAVTAR PAHADIYA MALE SC5061 151.6304 KASHMIRA DEVI

319899 PRATEEK KUMAR RAJ SINGH MALE OBC5062 151.6304 SUNITA DEVI

457340 SONA RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC5063 151.6123 SAJANI DEVI

512195 HARI RAM SINWAR MOHAN RAM SINWAR MALE OBC5064 151.6123 RATNA DEVI

313387 DEEPESH KUMAR JANGID MANOHAR LAL JANGID MALE OBC5065 151.6123 MUNESH JANGID

312334 RAVI KUMAR GOYAL GIRDHARI LAL GOYAL MALE EWS5066 151.6123 USHA DEVI

504308 VIRENDRA MANGILAL MALE OBC5067 151.6123 SHOHANI DEVI

292433 SANDEEP KUMAR BUDANIA HARISH CHANDRA BUDANIA MALE OBC5068 151.5942 GEETA

250430 VASUDEV JOSHI SHIV PRASAD JOSHI MALE EWS5069 151.5942 SHARDA DEVI

125582 AAYUSH PANCHAL DHANRAJ MALE OBC5070 151.5942 MAINA DEVI

624841 NAVEEN SHARMA UDAYRAM SHARMA MALE EWS5071 151.5761 KALAVATI

434772 KIRTI MERTIYA NARENDRA SINGH MERTIYA FEMALE EWS5072 151.5761 KIRAN KANWAR

507556 SANJAY MUNDEL SATYANARAYAN MUNDEL MALE OBC5073 151.5580 SANTOSH DEVI

369699 MADAN MOHAN MEENA SUKA LAL MEENA MALE ST5074 151.5580 VIJAY DEVI

353323 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST5075 151.5580 TOFANI DEVI

454423 BHARAT RAJPAL MALE OBC5076 151.5580 RAJESHWARI

368371 VIKASH OLA SANWAR MAL OLA MALE OBC5077 151.5580 BHANWARI DEVI

356643 KOMAL CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC5078 151.5580 HEERA DEVI

330667 KIRAN SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA FEMALE EWS5079 151.5580 MAMTA DEVI

223497 MANIRAJ SINGH MANGAL SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC5080 151.5399 DIRIYAV KANWAR

171922 KAMAL SAINI CHIMMAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC5081 151.5399 KESHAR DEVI

394288 SUNIL KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC5082 151.5399 SHANTI DEVI

407636 MAHIPAL CHARAN BHIM DAN CHARAN MALE OBC5083 151.5399 SAMDHA DEVI

185342 SURESH KUMAR BALA RAM MALE SC5084 151.5399 KAMALA DEVI

429160 PINKY SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC5085 151.5399 INDIRA DEVI

386761 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC5086 151.5399 MANGALI DEVI

123215 AKSHAY SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS5087 151.5399 SOHANI DEVI

388325 RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5088 151.5399 SURGYAN DEVI

141983 MADAN GOPAL SAHU BHAGWAN LAL TELI MALE OBC5089 151.5399 SUMITRA

493261 SHIV KUMAR UPADHYAY NARENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS5090 151.5399 HEMLATA DEVI

220874 RAMESHWAR HARMANA RAM MALE OBC5091 151.5399 PAPU DEVI

334898 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST5092 151.5399 LALEE DEVI MEENA

193756 NARESH KUMAR VIJJO RAM MALE MBC5093 151.5399 LEELA

454721 MAHESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS5094 151.5399 KAUSHALYA

224965 SAYAM SUNDER BOHARA OM PRAKASH BOHARA MALE EWS5095 151.5399 BASANTI DEVI

295145 SUDESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC5096 151.5399 SUNITA

186848 CHHELU BARAHAT DUNGAR DAN FEMALE OBC5097 151.5399 PAWAN KANWAR
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506908 CHIMANA RAM CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC5098 151.5399 GANPATI DEVI

125750 NIRANJAN SINGH SANWANT SINGH MALE OBC5099 151.5217 KAILASH KANWAR

393657 DESHRAJ GURJAR MAN PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC5100 151.5217 SHARVAN DEVI

129246 AJAY KUMAR GHINSA LAL MALE OBC5101 151.5217 MANBHARI DEVI

363930 SHAKTI SINGH CHAUHAN KARAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS5102 151.5217 HEMA KANWAR

383257 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI RAMESHWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC5103 151.5217 BANARASI DEVI

439792 KARNA RAM GHEVAR RAM MALE ST5104 151.5217 KHETO DEVI

512373 SUNIL BERA BABULAL MALE OBC5105 151.5217 SANTU DEVI

208019 TAHIR HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC5106 151.5217 JEBUNNISHA KHAN

435964 JUNJHA RAM POONAMA RAM MALE OBC5107 151.5217 TULSI DEVI

438742 JAGDISH PRASAD RUPA RAM MALE OBC5108 151.5217 JAMNA DEVI

454185 ARJUN SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS5109 151.5217 SUKHA KANWAR

434912 RUPA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC5110 151.5217 TULSI DEVI

228889 MAHIMA SWAMI KAILASH CHANDER SWAMI FEMALE OBC5111 151.5036 SAROJ SWAMI

279026 ANKITA TARURAM FEMALE OBC5112 151.5036 SANTOSH

240595 RAM BABU PREM LAL MALE OBC5113 151.4855 SITA BAI

291910 RAVI KUMAR RAMPRATAP BHAMBHU MALE OBC5114 151.4855 RANI DEVI

345598 DEEPAK SHISHUPAL SIROHA MALE SC5115 151.4855 SUMITRA DEVI

254380 PANKAJ KUMAR PAREEK LEKHRAM PAREEK MALE EWS5116 151.4855 MANJU DEVI

436720 MOHAN RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC5117 151.4855 CHUNI

130956 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS5118 151.4855 VASUNDHARA DEVI

477838 TARA CHAND SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC5119 151.4855 PANA DEVI

229935 AJEET SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS5120 151.4855 SWAROOP KANWAR

595295 ANKIT KUMHAR MOHAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC5121 151.4855 YESMANJU DEVI

253799 DAYA SHARMA BANSHIDHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS5122 151.4855 SAROJ DEVI

142560 RAVINDRA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC5123 151.4855 BHANWARI DEVI

557403 MANVENDRA SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS5124 151.4855 MITHLESH KANWAR

592086 KUNDAN DANGI TULSI RAM DANGI MALE OBC5125 151.4855 JAMKU BAI

432262 SHAHID RAJJA MOHAMMED SHARIF MALE OBC5126 151.4674 ANISH BEGUM

467685 KAMLESH THAKOR KRISHN VALLABH THAKOR MALE EWS5127 151.4674 MADHUKANTA

283159 UATAM SINGH RAI SINGH MALE EWS5128 151.4674 VINOD KANWAR

200935 JAGMOHAN JANGID DINESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC5129 151.4674 SHANTI DEVI

411726 SAJJAN SINGH NARPAT DAN MALE OBC5130 151.4674 KANCHAN KANWAR

435599 KAILASH KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC5131 151.4674 BABU DEVI

144128 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA JUGAL KISHOR VERMA MALE SC5132 151.4674 SANTOSHI DEVI

432860 VINOD GEHLOT JAI SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC5133 151.4674 SHAYAM KANWAR

404980 RAM RATAN YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC5134 151.4674 ACHI DEVI

376247 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV MAHADEV PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC5135 151.4674 MANGLI DEVI

561035 NITESH KUMAR MEHRA KANHAYA LAL MEHRA MALE OBC5136 151.4674 GADULI DEVI

296286 HARIOM TAK MOHAN LAL TAK MALE OBC5137 151.4674 MAYA DEVI

620488 RAMCHANDRA PACHAR UGMA RAM PACHAR MALE OBC5138 151.4674 KAMLA DEVI

343680 UMESH YADAV HANUMAN YADAV MALE OBC5139 151.4674 KALLI DEVI

300556 MONU GODARA SATPAL GODARA MALE OBC5140 151.4674 SHAKUNTLA

189954 VISHNA RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC5141 151.4674 IMARTI DEVI

441435 PREM KUMAR MANOHAR RAM MALE OBC5142 151.4674 ELCHI DEVI

241560 HARISH KUMAR DHAKER KALU RAM DHAKER MALE OBC5143 151.4674 CHANDA BAI

330826 AYUSH SHARMA SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS5144 151.4674 MANJU SHARMA

185067 SAREEF KHAN VILAL KHAN MALE OBC5145 151.4674 MUKIMA

510989 SAJJAN SINGH ROHDIYA KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC5146 151.4674 PUSHPA KANWAR

529468 JITENDRA SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS5147 151.4674 INDRA KANWAR

315773 RUPESH BHARGAV ASHOK KUMAR BHARGAV MALE OBC5148 151.4674 CHANDA DEVI

137626 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5149 151.4674 SAMPAT DEVI

329649 VIRENDRA KUMAR BHURIA GULAB SINGH MALE OBC5150 151.4493 BARJI DEVI

503153 LALIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC5151 151.4493 GEETA DEVI

248383 GOVIND RAM JAT PRABHU LAL  JAT MALE OBC5152 151.4493 CHANDI DEVI

409824 SURESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC5153 151.4493 MOHANI DEVI

606944 ANIL SOLANKI BUDHA RAM MALE OBC5154 151.4493 RAJU DEVI

280719 GAGANDEEP CHUNNI RAM MALE OBC5155 151.4493 GURMIT KOUR

491007 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC5156 151.4493 BHURI DEVI

232135 PARBHU DAYAL SAHU BHANWAR LAL SAHU MALE OBC5157 151.4493 KHIWANI DEVI
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194427 RAVINDRA SINGH RANVIR SINGH MALE OBC5158 151.4493 KAMLESH

508404 MUKESH LATIYAL SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC5159 151.4493 BAJU DEVI

242086 FARUKH MOHAMMAD ANAR DIN MALE OBC5160 151.4493 MEHRUN BANU

467773 KOMAL RATHORE UGAM SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS5161 151.4493 ABHAY KANWAR RATHORE

297833 KRANI LAL BHAGWAN DASS MALE EWS5162 151.4493 KANCHAN RANI

192496 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS5163 151.4493 TARA WATI

201558 GARIMA CHAUDHARY SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC5164 151.4493 SHASHI KUMARI

290727 KARAN BANSAL PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL MALE GEN5165 151.4493 SAROJ DEVI

446446 MUKESH MOHAN LAL MALE OBC5166 151.4493 IMARATI DEVI

632227 AKSHAT KUMAR LOHA PRATHVI SINGH MALE OBC5167 151.4493 SUSHILA DEVI

146857 PARMESHWAR BALOTIYA CHELA RAM BALOTIYA MALE SC5168 151.4493 SHANTI DEVI

465507 NAVEEN KUMAR DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC5169 151.4493 SUVATI DEVI

408008 RAVAL SINGH SHEMBHU SINGH MALE EWS5170 151.4493 AVAN KANWAR

146211 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV GORU RAM MALE OBC5171 151.4312 SAJANA DEVI

389825 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHAMBU DAYAL VERMA MALE SC5172 151.4312 MUNNI DEVI

448949 HUKMA RAM MODA RAM MALE OBC5173 151.4312 PARU DEVI

425381 RINKU GHISA RAM SAIN FEMALE OBC5174 151.4312 ANITA DEVI

536454 PUNIT SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5175 151.4312 SANJU DEVI

454062 POOJA JAKHAR RAM NARAYAN FEMALE OBC5176 151.4312 MADHU

475433 FAHAD KHAN MUSTAQ AHAMED MALE OBC5177 151.4130 AKLEEMA BANO

350591 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR SHIVDAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC5178 151.4130 MUNNI DEVI

229908 NAVEEN JOSHI KAMAL KISHOR JOSHI MALE EWS5179 151.4130 SANTOSH JOSHI

234883 YOGESH KUMARI SHARMA DOULAT RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS5180 151.4130 NIRMALA SHARMA

189419 VIVEK JANGID KARAM CHAND MALE GEN5181 151.4130 DURGA DEVI

566615 SHRI PAL GURJAR SHIV RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC5182 151.4130 MAMATA DEVI

220098 RAKESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC5183 151.4130 SAVITRI DEVI

283990 DHARMENDER KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC5184 151.4130 GUDDI DEVI

227479 HET RAM PUNIYA KALU RAM MALE OBC5185 151.4130 VIDYA DEVI

136850 RAJESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC5186 151.4130 SANTOSH DEVI

485977 RAMPRATAP SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE EWS5187 151.4130 VIDHYA DEVI

556230 VISHANU BENIWAL MAHAVEER PRASAD BENIWAL MALE OBC5188 151.4130 SUNITA DEVI

279156 JAI KRISHAN CHAUHAN VIRANDAR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC5189 151.4130 KAILAS DEVI

623824 KAPIL KHICHAR NAVARATAN KUMAR KHICHAR MALE OBC5190 151.4130 SUMAN KHICHAR

466035 PRAKASH GODARA LABURAM MALE OBC5191 151.4130 LALI DEVI

386779 ABHISHEK SHERAWAT SUGAN CHAND SHERAWAT MALE OBC5192 151.4130 KANTA DEVI

253563 DIPTESH SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5193 151.4130 BHARATI SHARMA

205805 VIVEK KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC5194 151.4130 LAXMI

153630 NEHA SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC5195 151.4130 BHOTI DEVI

453548 KAVITA HANUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC5196 151.4130 BIRMA DEVI

463527 HITESH TAK BHAGWAN PRASAD TAK MALE OBC5197 151.3949 SHANTI TAK

138215 TARACHAND KUMAWAT BODURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC5198 151.3949 LADA KUMAWAT

482319 SUSHIL  KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC5199 151.3949 KESHANTA DEVI

352282 RAJENDRA SINGH GOVIND RAM JAT MALE OBC5200 151.3949 ANITA CHOUDHARY

195311 ARVIND SINGH GAURAN SINGH MALE GEN5201 151.3949 DINESH KUMARI

355127 VIKASH PRAKASH CHAND MALE MBC5202 151.3949 MANI DEVI

448172 Ishwar Singh Badridan Charan MALE OBC5203 151.3949 PRAKASH KANWAR

499745 HANSRAJ NAGAR RADHESHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC5204 151.3949 RAM PYARI BAI

148149 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAM BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS5205 151.3949 ACHARAJ KANWAR

625928 KHALID KHAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC5206 151.3949 HAVIVAN

224115 SUKH RAM JAKHAR GENARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC5207 151.3949 GOMATI DEVI

422822 RAHUL KUMAR JANGIR RAMNATH JANGIR MALE OBC5208 151.3949 ANITA DEVI

255104 PUROHIT ASHISH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS5209 151.3949 SUMAN DEVI

517564 JOMA RAM DEWASI OBA RAM MALE MBC5210 151.3949 MORKI DEVI

450550 PINTU DAMA RAM MALE OBC5211 151.3949 GITA

553761 MONTI PALIWAL MANOHAR LAL PALIWAL MALE GEN5212 151.3949 SUSHILA DEVI

353416 TEJPAL DHAKA MANSHI RAM JAT MALE OBC5213 151.3949 KOSHALYA DEVI

503634 SUSHIL KUMAR GODARA GULLARAM GODARA MALE OBC5214 151.3949 MASTU DEVI

455460 SHERA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC5215 151.3949 KHETU DEVI

467354 NAVEEN SAINI ATMA RAM MALE OBC5216 151.3949 MEENA SAINI

304379 ANJU SUBHASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC5217 151.3949 MAMTA DEVI
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376031 RAVI KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR MALE EWS5218 151.3949 VIMLA DEVI

238161 DIYA RATHOR RADHA KISHAN RATHOR FEMALE OBC5219 151.3949 LAD BAI

397273 DIVYA YADAV KHEM CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC5220 151.3949 GEETA DEVI

504988 POOJA KARWASARA RAJENDRA FEMALE OBC5221 151.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

237845 LALIT MEENA NAND BIHARI MALE ST5222 151.3949 RAMREKH

368943 GORI SHANKAR CHEJARA VINOD CHEJARA MALE OBC5223 151.3768 VIMLA DEVI

202914 RAMNIVAS NIROTI LAL MALE OBC5224 151.3768 SHEELA DHAKED

444812 ANIRUDH SINGH RATHORE NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS5225 151.3768 RATAN KANWAR

128012 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC5226 151.3768 GYARASI DEVI

166054 BHOOPENDRA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS5227 151.3768 MUNNI DEVI

516751 NAVIN KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC5228 151.3768 ANACHI DEVI

230692 SUBHASH CHANDRA RAHAR GENA RAM MALE OBC5229 151.3768 TULSI DEVI

253968 SUNIL GHINTALA GORKHA RAM GHINTALA MALE OBC5230 151.3768 BANARSI DEVI

456473 SUMERA RAM PRABHU RAM MALE OBC5231 151.3768 DAKU DEVI

518845 KULDEEP LOHAR SURESH CHANDRA LOHAR MALE OBC5232 151.3768 YESREKHA DEVI LOHAR

211076 JETHU RAM GURJAR BHERU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC5233 151.3768 BALI DEVI GURJAR

407540 JITENDRA TEJARAM MALE OBC5234 151.3768 PARVATI DEVI

606303 SUNIL KUMAR RENVAT RAM MALE OBC5235 151.3768 KANCHAN DEVI

280678 RITESH MAANJU DHARAMPAL MAANJU MALE OBC5236 151.3768 KRISHNA DEVI

382626 RAHUL NAGAR DEW KARN MALE MBC5237 151.3768 KIRAN

448981 BHAGWANA RAM PRABHU RAM MALE OBC5238 151.3768 UMI DEVI

401567 PRINCE JADAUN MAHENDRA SINGH JADAUN MALE GEN5239 151.3768 ASHA KANWAR

225817 GOVIND SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS5240 151.3768 CHANDA DEVI

448197 MOHIT JANGIR BALKESH JANGIR MALE OBC5241 151.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

201562 MONU TYAGI SHRI NIWAS TYAGI MALE EWS5242 151.3587 URMILA DEVI

294899 SOHAN LAL NARSI RAM MALE OBC5243 151.3587 KAILASH DEVI

348833 AMIT KUMAR JANGIR MAHENDRA JANGIR MALE OBC5244 151.3587 PREM DEVI

467206 PIYUSH PARASHAR RAJENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS5245 151.3587 LALITA PARASHAR

523791 KARAN SOLANKI RAJARAM SOLANKI MALE OBC5246 151.3587 SANTOSH DEVI

383056 ANJU KUMHAR LALA RAM KUMHAR FEMALE OBC5247 151.3587 SITA DEVI

366915 NAVEEN KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC5248 151.3587 SARITA DEVI

397255 AKANSH JAIPRAKASH MALE OBC5249 151.3406 SUMAN DEVI

224696 DEEPIKA KANWAR KISHOR SINGH FEMALE EWS5250 151.3406 MANJU KANWAR

141089 KULDEEP BOKOLIYA SHIVRAJ BOKOLIYA MALE SC5251 151.3406 KUSUM LATA

328140 NARENDRA MAGAN SINGH MALE MBC5252 151.3406 MITHLESH DEVI

236170 RAJKUMAR NAGAR DINESH NAGAR MALE OBC5253 151.3406 CHANDA BAI

524605 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY SHESHARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5254 151.3406 BHANWARI DEVI

524660 TANVI KANSARA ISHWAR KANSARA FEMALE OBC5255 151.3406 ANJANA KANSARA

625310 MEENU SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA FEMALE EWS5256 151.3406 MANJU

222254 RAJA SINGH GOUR SHYAM SINGH GOUR MALE GEN5257 151.3406 VIJAY LAXMI

631309 MANENDRA MANPAL MALE OBC5258 151.3406 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

407797 PARDEEP MANGILAL MALE OBC5259 151.3406 LEELA DEVI

455410 SUNIL BHAKAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC5260 151.3406 SANAGARI

577549 VIVEK JAIN RAJMAL JAIN MALE EWS5261 151.3225 SEEMA JAIN

159390 SANYAM OLA VEER SINGH OLA MALE OBC5262 151.3225 URMILA DEVI

313171 ANURADHA SHARMA SATISH SHARMA FEMALE EWS5263 151.3225  DIVSAROJ SHARMA

268680 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH SIKARWAR NAHAR SINGH SIKARWAR MALE EWS5264 151.3225 SUDHA SIKARWAR

421544 ARTI JANGIR ROHITASH JANGIR FEMALE OBC5265 151.3225 SUVITA DEVI

511199 CHETAN RAM CHHOTA RAM MALE OBC5266 151.3225 JYANA DEVI

369457 SONU YADAV PRAVEEN YADAV MALE OBC5267 151.3225 SUNITA DEVI

257759 ASHARAM PRAJAPAT GOKUL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5268 151.3225 MOOLI DEVI

284339 HARKARAM PARAGAR DEVARAM MALE OBC5269 151.3225 AMRI DEVI

232680 SANG SINGH BHATI MADHO SINGH BHATI MALE EWS5270 151.3225 PANPO KANWAR

447190 DHARMVEER SINGH MAHENDRA PAL SINGH MALE EWS5271 151.3225 KAILASH KANWAR

444585 VISHNU DAS JIVAN DAS MALE OBC5272 151.3225 JIMNA DEVI

303981 ARYAN SONI CHANDER BHAN SONI MALE OBC5273 151.3225 USHA SONI

420912 JAYPAL SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC5274 151.3043 SAROJ DEVI

149272 ROHITASH NITHARWAL RAM KARAN NITHARWAL MALE OBC5275 151.3043 BIMALA DEVI

442622 GOPAL KRISHNA MANGA RAM MALE OBC5276 151.3043 SANAGARI DEVI

508283 SUNIL KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC5277 151.3043 RAJU DEVI
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132670 MATADEEN SAIN LALCHAND SAIN MALE OBC5278 151.3043 BALA DEVI SAIN

439830 HEMA RAM BHOORA RAM MALE OBC5279 151.3043 VEERON DEVI

416912 KAMLESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC5280 151.3043 KESAR BAI

536236 DIVYA JANGID CHANDRAMOHAN JANGID FEMALE OBC5281 151.3043 NIRMALA DEVI

335793 BALKRISHAN GUPTA ROOPNARAYAN GUPTA MALE EWS5282 151.3043 SITA DEVI

125723 ANIL JANGIR MALIRAM JANGIR MALE OBC5283 151.3043 MANJU DEVI

381063 KULDEEP JANGID VINOD JANGID MALE GEN5284 151.3043 REKHA DEVI

461937 MUKESH RAJU RAM MALE OBC5285 151.3043 DHALLI DEVI

134489 YOGESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC5286 151.3043 BASANTI DEVI

507817 PRADEEP RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC5287 151.3043 BABU DEVI

629687 GAURAV SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH MALE OBC5288 151.3043 KAMLESH DEVI

556912 ANIL TAILOR BHANWAR LAL TAILOR MALE OBC5289 151.3043 HEMLATA TAILOR

372284 SHOHIL KHAN ALADEEN KHAN MALE GEN5290 151.3043 SHANAJ BEGAM

418700 POOJA DHARMVEER FEMALE OBC5291 151.3043 CHANDKAUR DEVI

412738 RAJ KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST5292 151.3043 MANJU BAI

490004 MOHIT NAGAR RAJMAL NAGAR MALE OBC5293 151.3043 SUMITRA BAI

293739 VIKASH RULANIA SHIV NARAYAN MALE OBC5294 151.2862 RAJ KAUR

394262 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI MALE GEN5295 151.2862 MANJU DEVI

153537 HIMANSHU SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN5296 151.2862 GEETA SHARMA

419633 GAUTAM SONI NARENDRA SONI MALE OBC5297 151.2862 USHA SONI

453469 VIKRAM HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC5298 151.2862 ANSI DEVI

135551 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC5299 151.2862 SITA DEVI

492181 SAKSHI SHARMA PARMESHWAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS5300 151.2862 NAVITA SHARMA

196558 MANISHA LAWANIYA DHARMENDRA LAWANIYA FEMALE EWS5301 151.2862 ANJU LAWANIYA

409690 POONAM SINGH GIRDHAR SINGH MALE EWS5302 151.2862 CHHAGAN KANWAR

461907 MAHESH SUTHAR NATH MAL SUTHAR MALE OBC5303 151.2862 KOSHLYA DEVI

291713 KULDEEP SWAMI RAMCHANDRA SWAMI MALE OBC5304 151.2862 RADHA DEVI

297214 AJAY JOGANDER SINGH MALE OBC5305 151.2862 SANTOSH

196231 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN5306 151.2681 RANJU SHARMA

606193 HARI SHANKAR BHALA RAM MALE MBC5307 151.2681 HARKU DEVI

548673 VARSHA KUMARI GOYAL BHAWANI SHANKAR GOYAL FEMALE GEN5308 151.2681  DIVANJU DEVI

615695 DHARMPAL SWAMI OMPRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC5309 151.2681 BIMLA DEVI

514260 KAMLESH KUMAR INDA RAM MALE SC5310 151.2681 PUSHPA DEVI

451854 MANISH KUMAR SONI DAMODAR SONI MALE OBC5311 151.2681 AMRAVATI

465075 PRAVEEN KUMAR REWAR RAM KUMAR REWAR MALE OBC5312 151.2681 CHUKA DEVI

189622 SWAROOP SONI SOHAN LAL SONI MALE OBC5313 151.2681 REVANTI DEVI

346844 GOVIND KUMAWAT RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC5314 151.2681 CHHABBAKO DEVI

564506 SURAJ KUMAR SAIN RAJENDER KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC5315 151.2681 MEENA DEVI

316589 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS5316 151.2681 SEEMA SHARMA

464340 SHIV RAJ PRATAP RAM MALE OBC5317 151.2500 PARAMA DEVI

424306 LAL CHAND GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC5318 151.2500 GITA DEVI

142234 CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC5319 151.2500 SARSVATI DEVI

357445 PUNEET KUMAR PARBHU DAYAL MALE OBC5320 151.2500 SUMITRA

353778 BEENA CHOUDHARY JIVANRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC5321 151.2500 URMILA DEVI

185429 MADAN LAL BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC5322 151.2500 RUPON DEVI

367830 RAGHURAJ SINGH KHANGAROT DURGA SINGH KHANGAROT MALE EWS5323 151.2500 PRAKASH KANWAR

627095 VISHAL BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC5324 151.2500 GUDDI DEVI

223845 BHAGWANA RAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC5325 151.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

358093 PANKAJ SISODIYA KISHAN LAL MALE SC5326 151.2319 KANCHAN DEVI

420073 CHIRANJEEV SAINI BIRDI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC5327 151.2319 BABU DEVI

604972 RAHUL PRAJAPATI KULDEEP PRAJAPATI MALE OBC5328 151.2319 INDRA DEVI

290760 SANDEEP KUMAR DEEPA RAM MALE OBC5329 151.2319 RAMESHWARI DEVI

477716 RUPESH GURJAR RAMESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC5330 151.2319 SEEMA GURJAR

415378 OMPRAKASH NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC5331 151.2319 REKHA BAI

616594 BALVEER MEENA RAMESWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST5332 151.2319 LALI DEVI

489819 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA SHIVPRASAD MEENA MALE ST5333 151.2319 INDRA BAI

509374 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH MALE EWS5334 151.2319 BHANWARI DEVI

516763 VIKASH PRAJAPAT SAJJAN RAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5335 151.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

231030 MAYANK ACHARYA JITENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA MALE EWS5336 151.2138 ANJU ACHARYA

185672 LAXMAN SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC5337 151.2138 DHAPU DEVI
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230707 RUKHMA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE SC5338 151.2138 BHANWARI DEVI

601335 NARENDRA PUROHIT BHUPENDRA PUROHIT MALE EWS5339 151.1957 GOURI DEVI

384206 SUNITA DHAYAL SHANKAR LAL DHAYAL FEMALE OBC5340 151.1957 RUDI DEVI

527647 PRAVEEN SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE OBC5341 151.1957 BHANWARI KANWAR

523829 LALIT LOHAR DALCHAND LOHAR MALE OBC5342 151.1957 KESAR BAI

617086 OM PRAKASH PARMA RAM MALE OBC5343 151.1957 PREM DEVI

123758 DHARMRAJ DHAKAR RAM KISHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC5344 151.1957 GEETA DEVI

454903 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RAM NIWAS CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5345 151.1957 LAXMI DEVI

237083 LALIT DADHICH SURESH CHAND DADHICH MALE EWS5346 151.1775 SITA DEVI

611727 KRISHAN SINGH YADAV JAI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC5347 151.1775 SARASWATI YADAV

152133 GOVIND PRASAD SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC5348 151.1775 RAMPYARI SAINI

166656 ANKIT KHURANA SATISH KUMAR MALE EWS5349 151.1775 AMARJIT KAUR

247050 LAKSHDEEP AMETA KAMLESH KUMAR AMETA MALE EWS5350 151.1775 DEVKANYA AMETA

490818 AJAY RATHORE SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC5351 151.1775 BRAJESH RATHORE

623872 HARENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC5352 151.1775 MEERA DEVI

493980 HIMANSHU SHARMA RADHESHYAM MALE EWS5353 151.1594 CHANDRAKALA SHARMA

505171 RAMESH JAT CHHAGNA RAM MALE OBC5354 151.1594 HEERA DEVI

148824 JAIRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT GOPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS5355 151.1413 SUGAN KANWAR

630403 PRAMOD SINGH UGAM SINGH MALE EWS5356 151.1413 SURESH DEVI

311792 PARVESH BANSI LAL MALE EWS5357 151.1413 SUSHILA DEVI

409796 DEVARAM GOPARAM MALE OBC5358 151.1413 KAMALA

515013 SURAJ PAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS5359 151.1413 MOHAN KANWAR

133838 ASHOK KUMAR SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC5360 151.1413 NANCHI DEVI

188184 BHAVANA BHAGA RAM FEMALE OBC5361 151.1413 GAVARI DEVI

227270 MANISHA RAMESHWARLAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC5362 151.1413 KISHNA DEVI

411193 PRAVEEN KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC5363 151.1413 SOHANI DEVI

433202 PAPPA RAM DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC5364 151.1232 LEELA DEVI

299455 AKHIL KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC5365 151.1232 SHARDA DEVI

458454 SOHAN RAJ GANGA RAM MALE OBC5366 151.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

460066 DEV KISHAN PANCHA RAM MALE OBC5367 151.1232 BADU DEVI

238455 MOHIT KUMAR SEN RAMSWAROOP SEN MALE OBC5368 151.1232 MANJU BAI

350312 KAPIL KUMAR KULDEEP BALVEER KULDEEP MALE SC5369 151.1232 PHOOLI DEVI

294442 RAJ KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC5370 151.1232 BIMLA DEVI

289908 RINKU JIVAN RAM MALE OBC5371 151.1232 GENU DEVI

576421 MAHENDRA PATEL GOUTAM LAL PATEL MALE OBC5372 151.1232 YESBALU DEVI

435063 VIRENDRA VISHNOI SAHI RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC5373 151.1232 LAXMI DEVI

218851 TEK CHAND POONIA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC5374 151.1232 SEEMA DEVI

610951 SANDEEP KUMAR GODA RAM DUDY MALE OBC5375 151.1232 DHANPATI DEVI

315819 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV DAMODAR YADAV MALE OBC5376 151.1232 SHARWANI DEVI

460075 RAKESH PAPPU RAM MALE OBC5377 151.1232 GAIREE DEVI

621342 SAVITA MOHAN RAM DHETARWAL FEMALE OBC5378 151.1232 AMARI DEVI

469111 SHAMBHU SINGH SHAKTI SINGH MALE EWS5379 151.1051 CHAMPA KANWAR

432426 DHARMA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC5380 151.1051 SAYARI DEVI

249668 RITU AADRAM FEMALE OBC5381 151.1051 RAJBALA

466457 RAWAL SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS5382 151.1051 UGAM KANWAR

459929 ANIL KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC5383 151.1051 PAPU DEVI

549279 KAILASH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE SC5384 151.1051 SUNI DEVI

358548 NANDA RAM JAT RUDA RAM JAT MALE OBC5385 151.1051 HANSA DEVI

235862 RAJ KUMAR SAIN HEERA LAL SAIN MALE OBC5386 151.1051 MANJU BAI

135301 TEJPAL RICHHAPAL MALE OBC5387 151.0870 JEEVANI DEVI

611829 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC5388 151.0870 AMRO DEVI

316281 REKHA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC5389 151.0870 SURGYAN DEVI

406898 MOOLA RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC5390 151.0688 LOONI DEVI

493643 GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5391 151.0688 MOHANI BAI

219026 SANWAR MAL SAHI RAM MALE OBC5392 151.0688 SUSHILA

148424 SOMPAL RAM KUMAR MALE OBC5393 151.0688 KAMALA

173352 SURESH TEJ RAM MALE OBC5394 151.0688 ROSHNI DEVI

339611 ANKIT PRAJAPAT RAM LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5395 151.0688 MANJU PRAJAPAT

536119 JYOTI PATIDAR MAHENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR FEMALE OBC5396 151.0688 KANAK LATA KURMI

241917 BHAVESH KUMAR SUTHAR KISHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC5397 151.0688 PREM DEVI SUTHAR
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321833 AMAN TIWARI SHAWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS5398 151.0688 REENA DEVI

359002 KAVITA KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC5399 151.0688 LALITA DEVI

280188 RAJESH VERMA SHISH RAM MALE OBC5400 151.0688 LILAVATI

127212 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS5401 151.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

306884 BHOOP SINGH MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC5402 151.0507 GUDDI DEVI

234006 SURESH KUMAR JASSA RAM MALE OBC5403 151.0507 JHANKARI DEVI

622705 NATWAR LAL KUMAWAT MOHAN RAM MALE OBC5404 151.0507 GANGA DEVI

191021 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS5405 151.0507 BABITA SHARMA

618102 HARI RAM BABAL GANESHA RAM BABAL MALE OBC5406 151.0507 CHUKA DEVI BABAL

250513 RENUKA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC5407 151.0507 SULOCHANA

382273 MOHIT AGRAWAL LAXMI NARAYAN AGRAWAL MALE EWS5408 151.0507 NIRMLA

188668 MOTA RAM DERAJ RAM MALE OBC5409 151.0507 TEEJA DEVI

385614 SANJEEV ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC5410 151.0507 SURESH DEVI

447997 YASHPAL POONIYA PUKHRAJ POONIYA MALE OBC5411 151.0507 GANGA DEVI

418142 SURAJ GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC5412 151.0507 RUKMAN BAI

388937 URMILA JANGIR RAM GOPAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC5413 151.0507 SAVITRI DEVI

345031 UMESH KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC5414 151.0507 VIMLA DEVI

605645 PRAVEEN JAT RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC5415 151.0507 SHARDA DEVI

219824 ANKITA KHATRI KALU RAM KHATRI FEMALE GEN5416 151.0507 SHARDA DEVI

400837 KARTIK RANWA VIJAY RANWA MALE OBC5417 151.0507 SARITA DEVI

318334 RAVI SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS5418 151.0507 ALKA SHARMA

293211 ARVIND SINGH OM SINGH MALE EWS5419 151.0507 SANTOSH KANWAR

409966 RAHUL BISHNOI POONAM CHAND MALE OBC5420 151.0507 BHAGWATI DEVI

443624 CHOONA RAM POONMA RAM MALE OBC5421 151.0507 PARU DEVI

612941 JASWANT SINGH YADAV LALA RAM YADAV MALE OBC5422 151.0326 KAMLA DEVI

466875 GOMA RAM SHYAMA RAM MALE OBC5423 151.0326 KESI DEVI

240910 SOHAIL ALI SYED SHAUKAT ALI SYED MALE EWS5424 151.0326 FIROZ JAHAN

524150 VIKAS SEN KALU RAM SEN MALE OBC5425 151.0326 CHANDA SEN

168438 AMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST5426 151.0326 BIMLA DEVI

498769 PAVAN KUMAR SAINI PARSADI SAINI MALE OBC5427 151.0326 GAJRI DEVI

332783 VIMAL KUMAR YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC5428 151.0326 PREMLATA YADAV

254283 SANJAY KUMAR GANESH LAL SHARMA MALE GEN5429 151.0326 SUSILA

193086 SHELENDRA SINGH SHIV SHANKAR MALE OBC5430 151.0326 MEERA DEVI

467783 MAHIPAL SATTA RAM MALE OBC5431 151.0326 SAYAR

450037 BANKA RAM TILA RAM MALE OBC5432 151.0326 GUDDI

301652 RAKESH KUMAR BHAJAN DAS MALE OBC5433 151.0145 PHOOLA DEVI

129778 MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN SHIVNARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC5434 151.0145 KAMLA DEVI

419741 PREETI SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC5435 151.0145 URMILA DEVI

378854 DEEPAK KUMAR RUNDLA KALU RAM RUNDLA MALE OBC5436 151.0145 URMILA DEVI

454489 RAMDEV SANGWA SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC5437 151.0145 RAMI  DEVI

326303 BRIJMOHAN GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC5438 151.0145 KANYA DEVI

456803 GAZALA AMEEN MOHAMMED AMEEN FEMALE GEN5439 151.0145 SAIDA SULTANA

455449 RAMSWAROOP LALU RAM MALE OBC5440 151.0145 PARAMA DEVI

433165 KAVINDRA PANWAR ANAND SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC5441 151.0145 VIMLESH PANWAR

401100 BHOOR SINGH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST5442 151.0145 MUKESHI DEVI

169745 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC5443 151.0145 SUNITA YADAV

145139 DHARMENDRA HEERA RAM MALE OBC5444 151.0145 BHANWARI DEVI

223261 TARA CHAND KALU RAM NAIN MALE OBC5445 150.9964 NANU DEVI

355281 SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL JAT MALE OBC5446 150.9964 BIMLA DEVI

599820 HARISH KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE GEN5447 150.9964 MUNNI DEVI

449772 RAKESH KALU RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC5448 150.9964 SEETA DEVI

549885 YUWRAJ SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS5449 150.9964 SAURAM KANWAR

366999 JITENDRA YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC5450 150.9964 KAMLA DEVI

508439 VANSH BHAGYA VARDHAN SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS5451 150.9964 KAMOD KANWAR

345494 VIKASH CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5452 150.9964 HARPHOOL DEVI

202108 MONU SOLANKI SHATRUDHAN SINGH MALE OBC5453 150.9964 MEERA DEVI

408855 JHABAR SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS5454 150.9964 KAMALA KANWAR

384269 POOJA CHOUDHARY HANSHRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC5455 150.9964 RASAL DEVI

365424 DEVENDRA SINGH GURJAR MAHARAJ SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC5456 150.9964 HARPYARI DEVI

231288 ROHITASWA PANDER OMPRAKASH PANDER MALE OBC5457 150.9964 AMARI DEVI
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397989 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ MADHUVAN BIHARI BHARDWAJ MALE EWS5458 150.9964 NIRMALA DEVI

288848 RAMESH KUMAR CHOKHA RAM JATMALI MALE OBC5459 150.9964 PARWATI DEVI

392435 GIRRAJ SAINI PRAHLAD RAM SAINI MALE OBC5460 150.9964 CHHOTI DEVI

486722 ANKIT CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5461 150.9964 BADAM DEVI

506125 YASHASVI KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC5462 150.9964 KAVITA KUMAWAT

129350 SAROJ CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC5463 150.9964 NANDU DEVI

128675 MUKESH KUMAR MANGNA RAM MALE OBC5464 150.9964 KAMLA DEVI

191874 DEEPAK KUMAR PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC5465 150.9964 PUSHPA DEVI

506679 SUSHIL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH RAM MAKAR MALE OBC5466 150.9964 SANTOSH DEVI

365562 SUBHASH KUMHAR MURLI DHAR KUMHAR MALE OBC5467 150.9783 MUNNI DEVI

467477 DINESH KUMAWAT ROOPARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC5468 150.9783 SHANTI KUMAWAT

482584 LALIT KUMAR MEHTA PURUSHOTTAM MEHTA MALE OBC5469 150.9783 GUDDI MEHTA

220524 DULA RAM JAT PEMA RAM JAT MALE OBC5470 150.9783 BABU DEVI

194566 UMASHANKAR ACHHE RAM MALE OBC5471 150.9783 KAMLESH

515582 MAHIMA TAK HARIKISHAN FEMALE OBC5472 150.9783 SHEELA TAK

462527 DILIP CHHOTA RAM MALE OBC5473 150.9783 JETA DEVI

301360 VIJAY KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC5474 150.9783 AASHI DEVI

298199 SANJAY RAI SAHAB MALE OBC5475 150.9783 SAROJ

482945 PANKAJ MAHAWAR NEPAL MAHAWAR MALE SC5476 150.9783 PREM DEVI

152238 MADHUSUDAN SHYAMSUNDER MALE OBC5477 150.9783 KIRAN DEVI

325243 RINKI SAINI SATYA NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC5478 150.9783 MOUSAM DEVI

236378 RIHAN MOHMMAD RAIS MOHMMAD MALE OBC5479 150.9783 SHAHIDA BANO

361973 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS5480 150.9783 SEEMA DEVI SHARMA

335248 BABLESH SAINI MUNNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC5481 150.9783 MANNI DEVI

526402 KULDEEP SINGH BHATI LAXMAN SINGH BHATI MALE OBC5482 150.9783 MEENAKSHEE KANWAR

460771 CHANDEEDAN DURJANDAN MALE OBC5483 150.9783 GANGA KANWAR

468460 Chandan Singh Jairupa Ram MALE EWS5484 150.9783 SAURAM DEVI

426776 SHEETAL SHER SINGH FEMALE OBC5485 150.9783 SNEH LATA

624707 DHEERENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC5486 150.9783 MOOLO DEVI

318940 ARJUN KAMMA BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC5487 150.9783 SUMITRA DEVI

411536 PRAKASH KUMAR HEMA RAM MALE MBC5488 150.9783 ROOPI DEVI

322011 SHAILESH SOLANKI NARENDRA SOLANKI MALE OBC5489 150.9783 MEENA DEVI

131379 ANKIT PRAJAPAT NEMICHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5490 150.9783 ARCHANA DEVI

623126 DEEPAK JANGIR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC5491 150.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

426115 SAJJAN KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC5492 150.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

506048 GIRDHARI RAM KHINYA RAM MALE OBC5493 150.9601 KAMLA DEVI

354094 HANSRAJ BOCHLYA ROOD MAL BOCHLYA MALE OBC5494 150.9601 RUKAMA DEVI

207351 PUSHPENDRA SINGH VEER SINGH MALE OBC5495 150.9601 CHANDA

621946 AJAY SINGH BHAVANI SINGH MALE EWS5496 150.9601 DEEP KANWAR

207720 ANKIT KUMAR DHAKAR BANSHI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC5497 150.9601 SUMITRA DEVI

410645 MAHENDRA SINGH PEP SINGH MALE EWS5498 150.9601 MADAN KANWAR

231728 DINESH JANGID MADAN LAL MALE OBC5499 150.9601 BAU DEVI

281090 POONAM NAI BHOORA RAM NAI FEMALE OBC5500 150.9601 VINOD DEVI

606202 ANURAG SINGH SATISH CHANDRA PUROHIT MALE GEN5501 150.9601 GITA DEVI

311754 AQUIB KHAN FARIZUDDIN MALE EWS5502 150.9601 EKRAMUN NISHA

208738 AASHISH KHATIK SURESH CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC5503 150.9601 SAMPATI DEVI

525473 AAKASH KUMAR DEEPA RAM MALE OBC5504 150.9601 PAWAN DEVI

205274 DEVENDRA SINGH PAPPU RAM MALE SC5505 150.9601 KUNTA DEVI

122418 SHAILENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE GEN5506 150.9601 MANJU KANWAR

490326 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC5507 150.9601 KAMLESH DEVI

313991 VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM NAVAL KISHORE GAUTAM MALE EWS5508 150.9420 KANTA DEVI

305070 RAVI KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE EWS5509 150.9420 INDRA DEVI

504449 RAMPRAKASH ROJ HUKMA RAM ROJ MALE OBC5510 150.9420 MADU DEVI

435269 DHARMENDRA SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE EWS5511 150.9420 SHANTI DEVI

559601 NAVEEN KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5512 150.9420 BADAM DEVI

355767 ASHIF KHAN GAPHOOR KHAN MALE OBC5513 150.9420 BASHEERAN

421376 KOMAL KUMARI NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC5514 150.9420 PARMESHVARI DEVI

502394 VISHAL SUMAN B L  SUMAN MALE OBC5515 150.9239 LALITA SUMAN

340339 MOHAN LAL PIPLODA GULJARI LAL PIPLODA MALE OBC5516 150.9239 SURESH DEVI

323068 SHUBHANSU SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5517 150.9239 SAROJ BALA SHARMA
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202972 RAHUL BANSAL RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS5518 150.9239 GEETA DEVI

403285 MANIRAM SAINI JAGAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC5519 150.9239 RAMBHO DEVI

230857 HARENDRA KALWANIYA HARI RAM KALWANIYA MALE OBC5520 150.9239 SUGNA DEVI

443935 NAKHATA RAM CHOONA RAM MALE OBC5521 150.9239 PHOOLI DEVI

319793 YOGESH PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5522 150.9239 INDRA DEVI

536586 DHERMENDRA SHARMA LAXMI KANT SHARMA MALE EWS5523 150.9239 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

202498 KHAGESH KUMAR DESHWAL RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC5524 150.9239 BABLI DEVI

382108 BARKHA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS5525 150.9239 BASANTI SHARMA

154052 MAMTA KAMAL SINGH FEMALE OBC5526 150.9239 BIRMA DEVI

368414 SURBHI VASHISTHA RAVI KANT FEMALE EWS5527 150.9239 LALITA DEVI

433561 KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI SHETAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC5528 150.9239 SANGEETA KANWAR

165883 DEEPESH SAHU JAGDEESH PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC5529 150.9239 PREM DEVI

504083 DEVENDRA SAINI MURLI MANOHAR SAINI MALE OBC5530 150.9058 LUNI DEVI

555720 ATMARAM VYAS RAMKUNWAR VYAS MALE EWS5531 150.9058 KAUSHALYA DEVI

409106 MANISH OMPRAKASH MALI MALE OBC5532 150.9058 CHANDRAKANTA

398506 LOKESH JAT CHOTHU RAM JAT MALE OBC5533 150.9058 DHANNI DEVI

503162 MANGANA RAM TILA RAM MALE OBC5534 150.9058 PADAMA

366068 SANJAY SINGH SIRADHANA JAGJIT SINGH MALE MBC5535 150.9058 SAROJ

541285 SUNITA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC5536 150.9058 KAMALA DEVI

208211 PRADEEP KUMAR SANADHYA OM PRAKASH SANADHYA MALE EWS5537 150.9058 LEELA DEVI

229387 SANWAR LAL KUMAWAT JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC5538 150.9058 GEETA DEVI

143428 RAJESH KUMAR DHURARAM MALE SC5539 150.9058 BIMLA DEVI

162876 RAM KISHOR SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI MALE OBC5540 150.9058 GEETA DEVI

374754 NAMONARAYAN MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST5541 150.9058 KAILASHI DEVI

593242 MANOJ NAGDA KAMLESH NAGDA MALE EWS5542 150.9058 YESPARVATI NAGDA

130437 VIRENDRA PANWAR INDRAJ KUMAR MALE SC5543 150.9058 SOHANI DEVI

153300 SATYENDRA PAL SINGH MOHAN LAL JATIYA MALE SC5544 150.8877 POONI BAI

284324 RAJENDRA KUMAR SARAN RUKMANAND SARAN MALE OBC5545 150.8877 MALI DEVI

401799 VIMLESH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5546 150.8877 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

150267 JITENDRA KUMAR SABLANIYA HARJI RAM MALE SC5547 150.8877 DHAPU DEVI

415984 RITESH GAUTAM PRAHLAD GAUTAM MALE GEN5548 150.8877 TARA SHARMA

357686 KRISHANAPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS5549 150.8877 SUMAN KANWAR

612674 YOGENDER KUMAR DESHRAJ MALE OBC5550 150.8877 MAYA DEVI

294399 GOVIND SINGH JOGENDER SINGH MALE OBC5551 150.8877 BANTO BAI

159958 ANKIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC5552 150.8877 SUNITA DEVI

378554 ASHISH JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS5553 150.8877 HEMLATA JAIN

628041 BOBBY GURJAR HARI SINGH MALE MBC5554 150.8877 BAIKUNTHI DEVI

470301 ANIL BISHNOI RAJU RAM MALE OBC5555 150.8877 AILCHI DEVI

225396 RITESH SUTHAR LAL CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC5556 150.8696 BINDU SUTHAR

352407 SUMIT KUMAR BALAN VINOD KUMAR BALAN MALE SC5557 150.8696 SOHANI DEVI

241761 NARAYAN BHARDWAJ RAJESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ MALE EWS5558 150.8696 LILA DEVI

518244 UTTAM KUMAR PRATAP RAM MALE SC5559 150.8696 SEETA DEVI

309476 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC5560 150.8696 BALWANTI DEVI

461523 KARISHMA BANO TUFAIL AHMAD FEMALE GEN5561 150.8515 UMRAW BANO

285895 MANISH KUMAR DEVILAL MALE OBC5562 150.8515 GUDDI DEVI

197754 ROBIN SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC5563 150.8515 MITHLESH

445672 RAMESHWAR LAL SIROHI SHYAM LAL SIROHI MALE OBC5564 150.8515 SOHINI DEVI

424808 ANITA SAINI RAM KUNWAR SAINI FEMALE OBC5565 150.8515 SUSHILA DEVI

249115 LOKESH BAIRAGI SHYAM LAL BAIRAGI MALE OBC5566 150.8515 CHANDA DEVI

409547 OMPRAKASH DAMARAM MALE OBC5567 150.8515 MOHINI DEVI

204628 VISHAL SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC5568 150.8515 RAJVATI DEVI

219964 MOHIT RANGA JAGDISH KUMAR RANGA MALE EWS5569 150.8515 ANJALI RANGA

124583 MUKESH MUWAL GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC5570 150.8515 MANJU DEVI

429712 PAWAN KUMAR SATYA PAL MALE OBC5571 150.8515 ANJANA DEVI

614560 MONA YADAV RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC5572 150.8515 MAMTA DEVI

230280 POOJA SHARMA INDERPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS5573 150.8515 CHANDA DEVI

231875 MAHAVEER GOPAL RAM MALE OBC5574 150.8515 KHUMI DEVI

221150 SHYAM SUNDAR DHARMA RAM MALE OBC5575 150.8515 SUVA DEVI

164005 INDERJIT YADAV SHYAM PRAKASH MALE OBC5576 150.8333 SURESH

441550 MANOJ CHOUDHARY ROOPA RAM MALE OBC5577 150.8333 BADI DEVI
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225992 RATIRAM TAWNIYA SATAYA NARAYAN MALE EWS5578 150.8333 LALITA DEVI

506302 SURYA DEV SINGH CHOUHAN RAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS5579 150.8333 RATAN KANWAR

340197 MANU MISHRA AKHILESH MISHRA MALE GEN5580 150.8333 ALKA MISHRA

286887 ANAND SWAMI RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC5581 150.8333 RESHMA DEVI

149380 MUKESH SAINI ,RAM KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC5582 150.8333 GYARSI DEVI SAINI

135722 MAHENDRA VAISHNAV FATEH LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC5583 150.8333 SUSHILA VAISHNAV

297241 ANKIT PAREEK SOHAN LAL MALE EWS5584 150.8333 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

313404 YOGESH KUMAR MANGAL RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA MALE GEN5585 150.8333 KRISHNA GUPTA

125877 RANJEET YADAV GORDHAN YADAV MALE OBC5586 150.8333 MANBHAR DEVI

230586 SUNIL GODARA SUKHDEV GODARA MALE OBC5587 150.8333 MULI DEVI

597951 ROHIT CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5588 150.8333 KAILASH DEVI CHOUDHARY

495549 UMA SHANKAR SUMAN RAMCHANDER SUMAN MALE OBC5589 150.8333 SANJU BAI

282517 RITIKA YADAV SURYA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC5590 150.8333 SANGITA

409872 MADAN LAL MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC5591 150.8152 PUSHPA DEVI

405141 BANSHI DHAR SAGAR MAL ACHARA MALE OBC5592 150.8152 SANTOSH DEVI

457073 PAPPU SINGH SURTING SINGH PARIHAR MALE EWS5593 150.8152 ANDU DEVI

436506 AMIT LADNA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC5594 150.8152 BUDHA DEVI

417894 PRAVEEN KUMAR LOVEVANSHI SHRI LAL MALE OBC5595 150.8152 LALITA BAI

608449 MANISH MALI RAJENDRA MALI MALE OBC5596 150.8152 RAMDHANI MALI

395301 ASHISH VERMA MUNNA LAL VERMA MALE OBC5597 150.7971 SPNEETA TANK

437143 DUNGAR SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS5598 150.7971 SAMDA KANWAR

538389 SAGAR GARG GIRRAJ PRASAD GARG MALE EWS5599 150.7971 INDRA DEVI GARG

244670 PRAKASH RAJAK SATYANARAYAN RAJAK MALE SC5600 150.7971 PUSHPA RAJAK

193767 CHIRAG SHARMA ANIL SHARMA MALE EWS5601 150.7971 NEENA SHARMA

232199 PRAKASH DAN BHINV DAN MALE OBC5602 150.7971 BIRU KANWAR

241486 SALIM KHAN ISMAIL KHAN MALE OBC5603 150.7790 MADINA BANU

391404 RAJAN RAJ CHANDOLIA RAMESH CHAND MALE SC5604 150.7790 KIRAN DEVI

303335 JAYNARAYAN KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC5605 150.7790 JIVANI DEVI

238287 MUKESH NAGAR BHERU LAL MALE OBC5606 150.7790 MEVA BAI

443791 MAHENDRA PARIHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC5607 150.7790 TULSI DEVI

448353 GAJENDRA JAKHAR KHEMA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC5608 150.7790 BABOO DEVI

159519 HITESH SAINI RAJESH SAINI MALE OBC5609 150.7790 POONAM SAINI

603647 SUBHAM JOSHI JAYANTI LAL JOSHI MALE GEN5610 150.7790 YESLATA DEVI

294514 LOKESH KUMAR LEKHRAJ MALE EWS5611 150.7790 INDRA DEVI

454088 SURESH PATEL MUNNARAM PATEL MALE OBC5612 150.7790 LAXMI PATEL

267625 RAMU PARMAR BHURI SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS5613 150.7790 KAMLESH PARMAR

320691 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS5614 150.7790 SAMPATTI DEVI

313622 DEEPENDRA SINGH JEEVRAJ SINGH MALE OBC5615 150.7609 JANKI DEVI

347399 BABU LAL YOGI HARI NARAYAN YOGI MALE OBC5616 150.7609 SITA DEVI

198135 NARENDRA SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALE OBC5617 150.7609 SHRIMATI DEVI

446205 DHARMENDRA SARAN PARASARAM SARAN MALE OBC5618 150.7609 SANTOSH

363176 YASHWANT KUMAR MEENA RAM KISHORE MEENA MALE ST5619 150.7428 KAILASHI DEVI

364566 MUKESH KUMAWAT DURGALAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC5620 150.7428 SHANTI DEVI

461790 MAHENDRA PANCHARIYA JHUMAR MAL PANCHARIYA MALE EWS5621 150.7428 SHANTI DEVI

231958 BHURA RAM GODARA KANA RAM GODARA MALE OBC5622 150.7428 MULI DEVI

380910 KALPANA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS5623 150.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

300254 RAVI DUTT SHARMA TEEKU RAM MALE EWS5624 150.7246 ANSUIYA

418801 VIKAS SINGH RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS5625 150.7246 REENA KANWAR

238550 SHUBHAM KEVAT DURGA LAL MALE OBC5626 150.7246 TULSI DEVI

195892 DILEEP SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS5627 150.7246 PINKI DEVI

631501 AJEET SINGH ABHAY SINGH MALE OBC5628 150.7065 RAJBALA DEVI

424054 SUNIL KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL MALE OBC5629 150.7065 DROPADI DEVI

381217 VIRENDER SINGH RAJAWAT KESAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS5630 150.7065 LALITA KANWAR

537766 SHIVDAYAL MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST5631 150.7065 BADAM DEVI

396740 MOHIT SHARMA DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5632 150.7065 KUSUM LATA SHARMA

254500 MANISH KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC5633 150.7065 SHILOCHNA

487228 TARUN SUMAN MAHAVEER PRASAD SUMAN MALE OBC5634 150.7065 BRIJESH SUMAN

282428 SRAWAN KUMAR SAHARAN KISHAN LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC5635 150.7065 PATASI DEVI

234846 DHEERAJ KUMAR MEENA SAHAB LAL MEENA MALE ST5636 150.7065 KAMLESH BAI

125459 SHISHPAL CHOUDHARY SAHDEV MALE OBC5637 150.7065 SUSHILA
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383209 ADITYA CHOUDHARY SAYAR SINGH MALE OBC5638 150.7065 SANTRA DEVI

426541 SUNITA SWAMI SHYAM SUNDAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC5639 150.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

399379 ARUN KUMAR KUMAWAT MUKESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC5640 150.7065 SAVITA DEVI

139626 RAVI KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC5641 150.7065 ANITA DEVI

230560 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC5642 150.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

545304 KANIKA CHAUDHARY HARIKISHAN FEMALE OBC5643 150.7065 KANCHAN

225325 NARENDRA SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS5644 150.7065 UGAMA KANWAR

227558 SHISHPAL BISHNOI HARMANA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC5645 150.7065 KEWALI DEVI

452417 KAILASH KUMAR LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC5646 150.7065 CHANANI DEVI

193190 KUVAR SINGH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC5647 150.7065 SAROJ DEVI

506979 PRAKASH GAUR RUPA RAM MALE EWS5648 150.7065 SANTOSH

166780 AMIT RAJAWAT BACHAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS5649 150.6884 MANJU RAJAWAT

351360 LOKESH SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS5650 150.6884 SITA DEVI

399633 SURESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5651 150.6884 SARJU DEVI

219920 PAWAN KARWASARA OMPRAKASH KARWASARA MALE OBC5652 150.6884 VIMALA DEVI

374057 ARJUN RAM GURJAR PANCHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC5653 150.6884 BIDAMI DEVI

225794 RAMRATAN SIYOL ISHWARRAM MALE OBC5654 150.6884 PUSHPA DEVEE

467392 DEENA RAM CHOUDHARY BAGDA RAM MALE OBC5655 150.6884 PAPPU DEVI

588649 DEVENDRA JEENGAR DWARKA PRASAD JEENGAR MALE SC5656 150.6884 JEEVAN KALA

437380 MUKESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC5657 150.6884 MOHANI DEVI

574128 KIRANA DEVI GOPAL RAM FEMALE GEN5658 150.6884 SHANTI DEVI

189832 MAKHANI KUMARI VABHUTA RAM FEMALE SC5659 150.6884 PHOOLI DEVI

408222 MAGHA RAM DEEPA RAM MALE OBC5660 150.6884 JETHI DEVI

227218 VISHNU GODARA PREMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC5661 150.6884 SUMITRA DEVI

389461 RAHUL ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC5662 150.6703 BANARSI DEVI

456770 BUDHA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC5663 150.6703 RAMESHWARI DEVI

200995 SAURABH SHARMA KRISHNA GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS5664 150.6703 MANJU DEVI

306337 MANOJ KUMAR RAJPAL MALE OBC5665 150.6703 GOMTI DEVI

432760 HAPU RAM BISHNOI LALA RAM MALE OBC5666 150.6522 ANSHI DEVI

241827 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS5667 150.6522 KESAR DEVI

592961 DHARMENDRA NAYAK NARSINGH NAYAK MALE MBC5668 150.6522 YESOSAV NAYAK

453124 DILIP SINGH SAINI HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC5669 150.6522 RAM KAWARI

245304 SHANTI LAL JAT BHERU LAL JAT MALE OBC5670 150.6522 BALI DEVI JAT

489685 NEERAJ NAGAR SHIV CHARAN NAGAR MALE OBC5671 150.6522 SHIMALA BAI

465573 JAGDISH PRASAD RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC5672 150.6522 KESU DEVI

604817 DEVRAJ SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS5673 150.6522 DHAPU KANWAR

137342 VIKAS SWAMI TRELOK DAS SWAMI MALE OBC5674 150.6522 SANTOSH DEVI

436206 AAMDEEN KHAN MEHARDEEN KHAN MALE OBC5675 150.6522 GUDDIYA

210587 MAHESH SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS5676 150.6522 CHANDA

363415 ANIL KUMAR MAAN BANWARI LAL MAAN MALE OBC5677 150.6522 BIDAMI DEVI

437569 SHYAMLAL DEORA MANARAM DEORA MALE OBC5678 150.6522 JAMNA

320232 SITA RAM GHONSLYA LALU RAM GHONSLYA MALE OBC5679 150.6341 PARA DEVI

280482 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM KUMAR NIRBAN MALE OBC5680 150.6341 SAROJ DEVI

224303 SHRAWAN KUMAR LAKHARA HADMAN RAM LAKHARA MALE OBC5681 150.6341 MANOHARI DEVI

515770 DILIP JAT KEVAL CHAND MALE OBC5682 150.6341 RADHA DEVI

556048 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY SUWA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5683 150.6341 MATHARA DEVI

611504 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SULTAN YADAV MALE OBC5684 150.6341 NANCHHI DEVI

214684 ASHARAF KHAN MEWATI MAMMU KHAN MEWATI MALE OBC5685 150.6341 SHAMEEM MEWATI

145451 KAILASH SAINI LALARAM SAINI MALE OBC5686 150.6341 KALI DEVI

510171 MUKESH BERA BHUGANA RAM BERA MALE OBC5687 150.6341 AMEDI DEVI

207245 VIKAS GARG MANGTI RAM GARG MALE EWS5688 150.6341 SUSHMA GARG

535147 JITENDRA SINGH JALIM SINGH MALE GEN5689 150.6341 RANI KANWAR

241060 ANKIT SHARMA RAMAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS5690 150.6341 SANJU DEVI

227461 MANGILAL BISHNOI LADOO RAM MALE OBC5691 150.6341 SHAYARI DEVI

498213 DILRAJ SINGH RAJPUT JUGRAJ SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS5692 150.6341 PRAKASH KANWAR

428977 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAMI RAJENDRA SWAMI MALE OBC5693 150.6341 RAJ BALA DEVI

136933 SHAILENDRA GENA SUKHPAL GENA MALE OBC5694 150.6341 SURAJ GENA

245251 ADITYA KUMAR JANWA DEVI LAL MALE OBC5695 150.6341 DURGA DEVI

411151 SACHIN KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC5696 150.6341 INDRA DEVI

186578 GEETA KUMARI DINESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC5697 150.6341 JHAMU DEVI
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372219 BALDEV GUPTA VED PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS5698 150.6341 MAMTA DEVI

294456 PANKAJ KUMAR MANGAL CHAND MALE SC5699 150.6341 SUMAN

451956 BABU LAL MANGI LAL MALE SC5700 150.6341 MUNNI DEVI

568000 HIMANSHU JOSHI NARAYAN LAL JOSHI MALE EWS5701 150.6341 GEETA JOSHI

186768 DHARMENDRA SARUPA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5702 150.6341 DHARMI

289521 BALJEET KOUR GURDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC5703 150.6341 RAM KOUR

491944 ROHIT KUMAR NAGAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC5704 150.6341 RASKUNJA

459609 BHARAT KUMAR GOKLA RAM MALE OBC5705 150.6341 LAHARO DEVI

241294 KESHAV SINGH HADA NIRANJAN SINGH MALE EWS5706 150.6341 KUNTI BAI

565661 LAXMAN KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS5707 150.6341 RAMRAKHI DEVI

451942 PRAVIN KUMAR VELA RAM MALE OBC5708 150.6341 VALI DEVI

342253 VINOD SHARMA MANGAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS5709 150.6159 HIRA DEVI SHARMA

226325 RAMCHANDRA BISHNOI RAJA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC5710 150.6159 MEERA DEVI

219033 DINESH ROJ RAMKARAN ROJ MALE OBC5711 150.6159 GITA DEVI

536006 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS5712 150.6159 TULSA DEVI

408190 CHANDRA PRAKASH HAKAM RAM MALE ST5713 150.6159 KUNJA DEVI

188747 IQBAL KHAN PATHAN KHAN MALE OBC5714 150.6159 MANI BANON

233559 MAHIPAL DUDI MUKESH DUDI MALE OBC5715 150.6159 POONAM DEVI

372439 MOHIT BANGRWA AVENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC5716 150.6159 SANTOSH

186442 DEVENDRA KUMAR DANA RAM MALE OBC5717 150.6159 MOHINI DEVI

283478 SONU PANWAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC5718 150.5978 KAMLA DEVI

302993 RENU CHANDER BHAN FEMALE GEN5719 150.5978 NIRMALA

224254 PANKAJ PRAJAPAT GOPAL KRISHNA MALE OBC5720 150.5978 SUNITA DEVI

475078 ROHIT VAISHNAV YOGESH KUMAR MALE OBC5721 150.5978 SHAKUNTALA BAI

547007 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC5722 150.5978 KAMALI DEVI

565712 MONIKA SAINI BHAWANI SHANKAR SAINI FEMALE OBC5723 150.5978 SANTARA DEVI

525249 SHANTI LAL SALVI MANGI LAL SALVI MALE SC5724 150.5978 SEETA BAI SALVI

191866 DHEERAJ KUMAR MATHURIYA RAMESH CHAND MATHURIYA MALE OBC5725 150.5978 PAVAN KUMARI

375271 DEEPAK JAT MAHENDRA JAT MALE OBC5726 150.5978 PUSHPA DEVI

186553 NIRMA OM PARKASH MALI FEMALE OBC5727 150.5978 SEEMA DEVI

137656 MOHAMMAD SALIM GULAB KHAN MALE OBC5728 150.5797 ALIMAN BANO

371836 NAND LAL MEENA RAM PAL MEENA MALE ST5729 150.5797 NATHI DEVI MEENA

423004 ANKITA JAIN BASANT JAIN FEMALE GEN5730 150.5797 ANJNA JAIN

372145 SITARAM CHAUDHARY CHHOTE LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC5731 150.5797 CHINTA DEVI

529052 RANJEET SINGH HARI SINGH BHAYAL MALE OBC5732 150.5797 SUSHILA DEVI

290341 ABHISHEK KANARAM GODARA MALE OBC5733 150.5797 DHAPA DEVI

385998 SURAJ MAL SHYORAN JAGDISH PRASAD SHYORAN MALE OBC5734 150.5797 SITA DEVI

249357 GOPAL LAL DHAKER CHHITAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC5735 150.5797 MANGI BAI DHAKAR

367716 GIRIRAJ SINGH UPENDRA SINGH MALE GEN5736 150.5797 MANJU KANWAR

306361 HUKAM CHAND OM PRAKASH MALE OBC5737 150.5797 CHAMPA DEVI

316182 BHARAT SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA MALE EWS5738 150.5797 PARWATI DEVI

183645 GAURAV NAGAR RAMESHWAR NAGAR MALE OBC5739 150.5797 CHANCHAL NAGAR

458953 RANJEET PATNECHA SUKHDEV PATNECHA MALE OBC5740 150.5797 LAKSHMI DEVI

407993 JITENDRA SINGH MEGHSINGH MALE EWS5741 150.5797 POONAM KANWAR

456569 MANISH BHAGIRATH MALE OBC5742 150.5797 HAPU DEVI

536360 FOJINDRA KUMAR GURJAR BANI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC5743 150.5797 KAMLI DEVI

485145 RAMVEER GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC5744 150.5797 MAN BHAR DEVI

182381 DEEPAK MINA RAMDAYAL MINA MALE ST5745 150.5797 KANTI BAI

145784 PRAVEEN KUMAR BURDAK TARACHAND BURDAK MALE OBC5746 150.5616 MURALI DEVI

224080 RAMESH GURIA SUGANA RAM MALE OBC5747 150.5616 KANTA DEVI

351589 NEMI CHAND SERAWAT BABU LAL SERAWAT MALE OBC5748 150.5616 PREM DEVI

625827 RAJAT UDAYVEER SINGH MALE OBC5749 150.5616 SHASHI BALA

352674 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE GEN5750 150.5616 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

282461 SURESH GODARA SATYAPAL GODARA MALE OBC5751 150.5616 ROSHANI DEVI

376408 MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY PRABHU NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5752 150.5616 MOHARI DEVI

233543 RIKHA RAM GODARA SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC5753 150.5616 CHANDA DEVI

378431 ANKIT KUMAR HAWA SINGH MALE OBC5754 150.5616 SAROJ DEVI

556110 MANRAJ DHAKAR PRADHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC5755 150.5616 KAILASHI DEVI

154316 VANSHAJ SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC5756 150.5616 HEMLATA SAINI

477368 YOGENDRA PANKAJ ASHOK PANKAJ MALE SC5757 150.5616 MAYA PANKAJ
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359699 TANMAY SHARMA JAGADISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN5758 150.5616 MANJUL SHARMA

225422 PREMA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE SC5759 150.5616 SHARDA DEVI

242456 RAJESH SHARMA SHAMBHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS5760 150.5616 SHAMPAT BAI

405312 SATYAPRAKASH PRAJAPATI CHARAN SINGH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC5761 150.5616 KRISHNA DEVI

294321 VINAY PRAKASH PRAHLAD RAI MALE OBC5762 150.5616 SANTOSH

224587 CHETAN RAM SARAN NANU RAM MALE OBC5763 150.5616 KESAR DEVI

235695 MANISH MALAV RAM GOPAL MALAV MALE OBC5764 150.5616 GAYTRI BAI

401938 KAVITA BALOTHIYA SURAJ MAL BALOTHIYA FEMALE SC5765 150.5616 PREM DEVI

626337 KIRTI SAHU POORAN CHAND SAHU FEMALE OBC5766 150.5616 SEETA

556272 AMAN SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS5767 150.5616 SUMAN DEVI

342905 RAMAVTAR MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST5768 150.5616 SUNDAR DEVI

207293 AYUSH PARMAR RAJPAL PARMAR MALE EWS5769 150.5616 RAJ KUMARI

232234 MANOJ BITHU HARI SINGH BITHU MALE OBC5770 150.5616 VIJAYA KANWAR

447162 DEVI LAL SHIV LAL MALE OBC5771 150.5616 SUGNAI

468918 NARPAT KUMAR VAGTA RAM MALE SC5772 150.5616 ASHA DEVI

469997 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMAKISHAN MALI MALE OBC5773 150.5616 BALU

124260 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS5774 150.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

328018 SUNIL CHHABA DHARM VEER CHHABA MALE OBC5775 150.5435 PRAVESH DEVI

626759 SUNDER SINGH CHIRANJI LAL MALE MBC5776 150.5435 BATASO DEVI

297882 SUMIT KUKNA RAMLAL KUKNA MALE OBC5777 150.5435 SUNITA KUKNA

209822 RAMRAJ DHAKAR JAGDISH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC5778 150.5435 MOTIYA DHAKAR

310506 MANPAL SINGH JASVEER SINGH MALE SC5779 150.5435 MALKEET KOUR

444222 MANOHAR DAS BADRI DAS MALE OBC5780 150.5435 BHANWARI DEVI

370455 SIMRAN KUMAWAT SATISH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC5781 150.5435 RESHMA DEVI

232466 KISHNA RAM KHAIRAJ RAM MALE OBC5782 150.5435 MITHURI DEVI

399249 SUBHASH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST5783 150.5435 MANGLI DEVI

198667 NITYA KISHOR KHAJAN SINGH MALE OBC5784 150.5435 GUDDI DEVI

242466 SONU DHANGAR BASANTI LAL DHANGAR MALE MBC5785 150.5435 SUGNA BAI

312402 SACHIN CHAUHAN DHARAMBEER SINGH MALE EWS5786 150.5435 REKHA

499040 DEVCHAND LODHA BADRI LAL LODHA MALE OBC5787 150.5435 PREM DEVI

407835 KHEEM SINGH RAN SINGH MALE EWS5788 150.5435 RUPA  KANWAR

505314 RAMNIWAS JANVARILAL MALE OBC5789 150.5435 SHARDA

560989 HARI OM SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC5790 150.5435 JAGDISHI DEVI

431834 CHAMAN LAL ISHARA RAM MALE OBC5791 150.5435 DHAPU DEVI

303996 SUNIL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC5792 150.5254 TARA DEVI

245224 BHAGWAT SINGH BHATI SATYANARAYAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS5793 150.5254 RADHA DEVI

305816 PARMOD KUMAR KESRI SINGH MALE OBC5794 150.5254 SULOCHANA DEVI

435403 JALA RAM DOLAT RAM MALE OBC5795 150.5254 BHURI DEVI

408522 MUKESH KUMAR OJHA SURESH KUMAR OJHA MALE EWS5796 150.5254 UGAM OJHA

314192 DEEPAK KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC5797 150.5254 VINOD DEVI

477531 ISHWAR VISHWAKARMA BARDI LAL MALE OBC5798 150.5254 KRISHNA BAI

406458 JAY SINGH CHOUHAN KHUSHAL SINGH MALE OBC5799 150.5254 RAMBHA DEVI

459064 NARSINGA RAM TEEKU RAM MALE SC5800 150.5254 LICHHU DEVI

553568 MOHAMMED YUNUS MOHAMMED USMAN MALE OBC5801 150.5254 SAMEENA

543957 MEENU MAWALIYA BANWARI LAL MAWALIYA FEMALE OBC5802 150.5254 PHULI DEVI

192118 RAHUL DEV VERMA DULICHAND VERMA MALE OBC5803 150.5072 VIDYA DEVI

348819 ADITYA RATNU RAVINDRA SINGH RATNU MALE OBC5804 150.5072 SUSHILA RATNU

184982 DEEPAK YOGI HEMRAJ YOGI MALE OBC5805 150.5072 SHANTI BAI

353003 SONU SONI NIRANJAN LAL SONI MALE OBC5806 150.5072 SHANTI DEVI

504540 MAHAVEER BABAL SANGU RAM MALE OBC5807 150.5072 BHANWARI DEVI

539801 LUCKY MEENA PRAHALAD SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST5808 150.5072 SAROJ DEVI

255775 KULDEEP INDORIYA SHREECHAND INDORIYA MALE EWS5809 150.5072 LALITA DEVI

418590 KAVITA SAINI RAM GOPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC5810 150.5072 PRABHA DEVI

523931 BHANU PRATAP SINGH JHALA LAJENDRA SINGH  JHALA MALE GEN5811 150.5072 DURGA KUNWAR

250880 SAHI RAM KESAR RAM TARAD MALE OBC5812 150.5072 SHANTI DEVI

520646 HEMANT CHOUDHARY GOVIND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5813 150.5072 YESSUMITRA CHOUDHARY

548304 SUMAN JANDU JHABAR MAL JANDU FEMALE OBC5814 150.5072 SAROJ DEVI

359353 SANJAY SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE EWS5815 150.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

453738 RICHHPAL CHOUDHARY PHARSA RAM MALE OBC5816 150.5072 GANGA DEVI

250152 POOJA RAMKUMAR THALOR FEMALE OBC5817 150.5072 BHANWARI DEVI

Page 97

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

353643 SHIVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS5818 150.5072 ROSHAN KAWAR

244326 BHURA LAL VAISHNAV LEHRU DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC5819 150.4891 UDI BAI VAISHNAV

430121 NARESH KUMAR MAHESH DAN MALE OBC5820 150.4891 MANI DEVI

610304 RISHI SHARMA MANGELAL SHARMA MALE EWS5821 150.4891 NISHA DEVI

557539 Dilkush Nagar Bhanwar Lal Nagar MALE OBC5822 150.4891 MANJU DEVI

371747 SOMENDRA CHOUDHARY NANU RAM MALE OBC5823 150.4891 KAMLA DEVI

161791 LOKESH KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC5824 150.4891 MAMLI DEVI

620569 CHENA RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC5825 150.4891 SHANTI DEVI

420088 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI DURGARAM SAINI MALE OBC5826 150.4891 CHHOTI DEVI

242504 MOHIT RAO GOVIND SINGH RAO MALE GEN5827 150.4891 RENU RAO

155844 TALIM KHAN JAFFAR ALI MALE OBC5828 150.4891 AAMINA

470578 PRITHVI RAJ CHARAN ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC5829 150.4891 ANNU KANWAR

401913 SHREEKANT JANGIR MAHENDRA KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC5830 150.4891 KAUSHLYA DEVI

339852 ROHIT JANGID BAJARANG LAL JANGID MALE OBC5831 150.4891 LALITA DEVI

321569 DEEPAK BENIWAL PREM SINGH BENIWAL MALE OBC5832 150.4891 RAJKUMARI BENIWAL

186947 RUPON KUMARI RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC5833 150.4891 GOMI DEVI

158710 AKASH KUMAR BAIRWA KHEM CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC5834 150.4891 MAMTA DEVI

337263 SANJAY BANJARA CHHOTURAM MALE MBC5835 150.4891 LEELA DEVI

233487 KHUSHBOO GHINTALA RAMCHANDRA GHINTALA FEMALE GEN5836 150.4891 VIMLA DEVI

242431 HARI SINGH BHATI GAJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS5837 150.4891 YESMANJU KUNWAR BHATI

133545 ARJUN GURJAR CHHOTU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC5838 150.4891 KESHA DEVI

432242 SURAJA RAM MALI DEEPA RAM MALI MALE OBC5839 150.4710 JETHI DEVI

364649 RAJNISH KUMAR YADAV SHEDU RAM YADAV MALE OBC5840 150.4710 DHAPLI DEVI YADAV

457394 DINESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC5841 150.4710 PALU DEVI

140654 RAJU YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC5842 150.4710 PREM DEVI

619949 GANESHA RAM ISHARA RAM MALE OBC5843 150.4710 BARJI DEVI

279358 VARUN GABA VIKAS GABA MALE EWS5844 150.4710 ANJU GABA

438149 SHYAMLAL PRAHLAD RAM MALE SC5845 150.4710 MANI DEVI

282505 RAJESH KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE OBC5846 150.4529 NIRMALA DEVI

149465 MAHIPAL YADAV BEERBAL YADAV MALE OBC5847 150.4529 PATASI DEVI

167130 DEVANSH KHURADIYA ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC5848 150.4529 MANJU DEVI

145658 HEMANT SINGH JODHA VIJAY SINGH JODHA MALE EWS5849 150.4529 PREM KANWAR

441123 MANISH PANWAR GUDAR MAL MALE SC5850 150.4529 MAINA DEVI

554208 DEEPAK BAIRWA RAMAWTAR BAIRWA MALE SC5851 150.4529 YASHODA BAIRWA

385353 PRIYANKA BENIWAL OM PRAKASH BENIWAL FEMALE OBC5852 150.4529 SANTOSH DEVI

511988 KOMAL PRAJAPATI TEJA RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC5853 150.4529 SANGITA DEVI

341908 KHUSHI AGARWAL ARVIND AGARWAL FEMALE GEN5854 150.4529 SAVITA AGARWAL

484735 SITARAM NAGAR BANSHI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC5855 150.4348 BIRDHI BAI NAGAR

231732 MOHD IKRAM MAJID KHAN MALE OBC5856 150.4348 HAZARA BANO

343318 ASHISH KUMAR PANCHAL PAPPU LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC5857 150.4348 PISTA DEVI

299746 MUKESH KUMARI DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC5858 150.4348 INDRAVATI

159989 SHAHRUKH KHAN KAMAL KHAN MALE OBC5859 150.4348 HAKIMAN BEGAM

368719 RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5860 150.4348 SHYAMA DEVI

502676 VIKASH GURJAR MORDHWAJ GURJAR MALE MBC5861 150.4348 MOHANI DEVI

600941 MANAV RATHORE PREMKANT RATHORE MALE OBC5862 150.4348 YESREKHA RATHORE

143794 RANG LAL GURJAR ARJUN RAM GURJAR MALE MBC5863 150.4348 GANESHI DEVI

136182 LUCKY GURJAR ARJUN GURJAR MALE MBC5864 150.4348 SANTOSH GURJAR

229864 NAVEEN KUMAR JATOLIYA SHYAM LAL JATOLIYA MALE SC5865 150.4348 SHARDA DEVI

622948 SOHAN LAL BANNA RAM MALE OBC5866 150.4167 PRABHATI DEVI

283257 MANGI LAL PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC5867 150.4167 SHYOPATI DEVI

209732 SURBHI TRIPATHI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE EWS5868 150.4167 MEENA DEVI

368847 KAILASH CHAND MALI RAMESH CHAND MALI MALE OBC5869 150.4167 MANJU DEVI

162796 AJAY MEENA SHER SINGH MEENA MALE ST5870 150.4167 LALI

350651 NARSI YADAV HARSAHAY YADAV MALE OBC5871 150.4167 JHUMA DEVI

353638 PRATHVIRAJ CHOUDHARY HARJIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5872 150.4167 SURAJ DEVI

452134 ARUN PARIHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC5873 150.4167 KIRAN DEVI

458879 INDAR SINGH BHAN SINGH MALE OBC5874 150.4167 GEETA DEVI

168763 NISHANT KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC5875 150.4167 POONAM DEVI

140414 RAM JI LAL UGMA RAM MALE OBC5876 150.4167 INDRA DEVI

379045 SAURABH BHARADWAJ DURGA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS5877 150.4167 SUMAN LATA
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498758 PIYUSH GUPTA RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA MALE GEN5878 150.3986 SUNITA GUPTA

317155 MANOJ KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE MBC5879 150.3986 VISHAN DEVI

147931 YOGESH KUMAWAT BIRDI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC5880 150.3986 GORA DEVI

161709 DUSHYANT KUMAR HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC5881 150.3986 MUNITA DEVI

543921 KOMAL KUMAWAT BIHARI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC5882 150.3986 SANTRA DEVI

121573 AJEET KUMAR MOHANPURIYA BHEEVA RAM RAIGAR MALE SC5883 150.3986 BHANWARI DEVI

267513 AMAN USMANI IMAMUDDIN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC5884 150.3986 ANISHA BEGAM

316308 BRIJMOHAN SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5885 150.3986 SITA DEVI

210085 GAJENDRA TELI PEMA LAL TELI MALE OBC5886 150.3986 GEETA DEVI

401139 VIRENDER SINGH GURJAR HARI SUMRAN GURJAR MALE MBC5887 150.3804 NILAM

163796 VIKAS KASHYAP RINKU KASHYAP MALE OBC5888 150.3804 LAXMI KASHYAP

202234 ANKIT GARG PRAMOD KUMAR GARG MALE EWS5889 150.3804 MEENU GARG

267074 VED PRAKASH TYAGI SHRIRAM TYAGI MALE EWS5890 150.3804 HEMWATI DEVI

524953 KISHAN LAL DANGI GANESH LAL DANGI MALE OBC5891 150.3804 BHURI BAI

285645 AMIT KUMAR BHAMBHU JAI PAL BHAMBHU MALE OBC5892 150.3804 RAMESHWARI DEVI

331561 KARAN CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5893 150.3804 NANCHI DEVI

432186 ANIL KHICHAD RAMRAKH KHICHAD MALE OBC5894 150.3804 RAMPIYARI DEVI

584719 JATIN BHATT SHANKAR LAL BHATT MALE GEN5895 150.3804 YESDAMYANTI BHATT

158636 YASHU SONI ANIL KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC5896 150.3623 RAJBALA SONI

223051 BHAWANI SHANKAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC5897 150.3623 RAMA DEVI

353987 AJIT YOGI CHOTHAMAL YOGI MALE OBC5898 150.3623 PREM DEVI

336215 JHABAR MAL SEPAT JAGDISH PRASAD SEPAT MALE OBC5899 150.3623 BHOLI DEVI

137431 HARDAYAL CHOUDHARY SHYORAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5900 150.3623 NOSAR DEVI

463957 KULDEEP BISHNOI BABU LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC5901 150.3623 SHANTI BISHNOI

467645 NAVRATAN NATH MADHU NATH MALE OBC5902 150.3623 LALI DEVI

140025 ULLESH SINGH KUDI NARASA RAM KUDI MALE OBC5903 150.3442 MOHARI DEVI

145460 KAUSHAL KUMAR ASWAL RAM RATAN ASWAL MALE SC5904 150.3442 RUKAMANI DEVI

558086 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA SHRIRAM GOUTTAM MALE EWS5905 150.3442 SNEHLATA SHARMA

262399 ADITYENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN VIJENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN MALE GEN5906 150.3442 SUNITA KANWAR

528024 KARTIKEYA UPADHYAY RAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS5907 150.3442 MADHUBALA

458557 JITENDRA SENWAR MANA RAM MALE OBC5908 150.3442 KAMLA DEVI

327788 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE GEN5909 150.3442 HEMLATA DEVI

289154 PARUL AJAY KUMAR MALE OBC5910 150.3442 INDRA DEVI

202382 YOGESH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS5911 150.3442 MANORMA SHARMA

155687 BHAWANA CHAUHAN SAJEET SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS5912 150.3442 KRISHANA CHAUHAN

444173 RAKESH GENAN HARLAL RAM MALE OBC5913 150.3442 BHANWARI DEVI

508379 SHUBHAM JANWARI LAL MALE OBC5914 150.3442 OMI DEVI

404969 VINOD KUMAR MEENA SUGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST5915 150.3442 SANWALI DEVI

404212 KESHAV JANGID GANESH NARAYAN MALE OBC5916 150.3442 BHAGWATI DEVI

623835 RAVI SHARMA BRAKBHAN SHARMA MALE EWS5917 150.3080 SHANTI DEVI

417449 DIKSHA KANWAR HARI RAJ SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS5918 150.3080 MURDHAR KANWAR

441770 HAKAM SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS5919 150.3080 PARAS KANWAR

484234 ANKIT KUMAR TAILOR RAJENDRA KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC5920 150.3080 DURGA DEVI

468880 DINESH JANDU NENU RAM JANDU MALE OBC5921 150.3080 RAMI DEVI

550858 NAROTAM KUMAR RAWAL HARI SHANKER MALE EWS5922 150.2899 MOVAN DEVI

479651 NEERAJ KUMAR SWARNKAR SHYAM SUNDER SWARNKAR MALE OBC5923 150.2899 LAXMI DEVI

301920 SITA RAM GOPI RAM MALE OBC5924 150.2899 KAMLA DEVI

152768 SHER SINGH BUDH SINGH MALE SC5925 150.2899 SANTRA DEVI

447931 VIRENDAR BABU LAL MALE OBC5926 150.2899 GAUMTI DEVI

131276 POOJA MEGHWANSHI MOOL CHAND MEGHWANSHI FEMALE SC5927 150.2899  DIVSAMPATI DEVI

442161 SURESH DAN BADREE DAN MALE OBC5928 150.2899 SHOBHAG KANWAR

431027 PRAKASH KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC5929 150.2899 SUAA DEVI

430503 JITENDRA GEHLOT HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC5930 150.2899 SITA DEVI

510398 DEVENDRA MUWAL HANUMAN RAM MUWAL MALE OBC5931 150.2899 SHARDA DEVI

605188 KRISHNA JANGID GHANSHYAM JANGID FEMALE OBC5932 150.2899 SUMITRA JANGID

451240 SALEEM KHAN MAJEED KHAN MALE OBC5933 150.2899 BAFALI BANO

443575 RICHHPAL KHURKHURIYA BANSHI LAL MALE OBC5934 150.2899 GEETA DEVI

284455 SHRAWAN KUMAR BHAMU RAMKARAN BHAMU MALE OBC5935 150.2899 HEERA DEVI

416837 RAVIRAJ PATIDAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC5936 150.2899 GUDDI BAI

304302 DINESH KUMAR MANGE RAM MALE OBC5937 150.2899 KAMLESH
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228631 POOJA BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC5938 150.2899 RUKHMA DEVI

437117 RANVEER RANEJA KANA RAM MALE EWS5939 150.2899 BHAGAWATI DEVI

518165 AAYUSHI SONI MANOHAR LAL SONI FEMALE OBC5940 150.2899 KAMLA SONI

529195 RAHUL NATH KAMLESH NATH MALE OBC5941 150.2899 MANJU DEVI

409800 BHARAT SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS5942 150.2899 RAJ KANWAR

398609 MANEESH KUMAR BRAHM SINGH MALE ST5943 150.2899 KAMLA

372964 RAJKARAN YADAV KISHAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC5944 150.2717 LADA DEVI

457551 JITENDRA SINGH JAMNA LAL MALE MBC5945 150.2717 RASAL KANWAR

456630 PRAKASH BENIWAL LUMBA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC5946 150.2717 SUSHILA DEVI

248076 SANJAY DHAKER JAGDISH CHANDRA DHAKER MALE OBC5947 150.2717 KAUSHALYA DEVI

232880 MANISH SIYAG RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC5948 150.2717 KAMLA

152434 YOGESH KUMAR MINA BADAN SINGH MALE ST5949 150.2717 SHEELA DEVI

235375 MANRAJ PRAJAPAT RAM DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC5950 150.2717 MEERA BAI

326853 MAHAVEER GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC5951 150.2536 SHANTI DEVI

268119 Ajay Kumar Meena SUNDAR LAL MALE ST5952 150.2536 SHEELA DEVI

297570 HITESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE EWS5953 150.2536 PUSHPA RANI

534113 INDRARAJ SAINI RAJARAM SAINI MALE OBC5954 150.2536 KANTA DEVI

430773 SUMITRA BHANWARIYA RAMSWARUP FEMALE OBC5955 150.2536 PANCHU DEVI

340828 KAVITA CHOUDHARY HARLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC5956 150.2536 GULAB DEVI

301620 LAXMI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC5957 150.2536 KAILASH

354503 NISHA JANGID RAMAVATAR JANGID FEMALE OBC5958 150.2536 RAJU DEVI

306305 SALONI MUNSHI RAM FEMALE OBC5959 150.2536 BULLI DEVI

496171 GIRIRAJ GOCHAR CHHITAR LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC5960 150.2355 PREM BAI

469716 KOOMPA RAM HARADAN RAM MALE OBC5961 150.2355 MAFI DEVI

312133 SURYA PRAKASH SANGWAL DEVI LAL MALE OBC5962 150.2355 RAJESHWARI DEVI

405892 MAHAVEER SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE EWS5963 150.2355 SHAMAND KANWAR

361495 RAKESH CHOUDHARY HAGAMILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5964 150.2355 PREM DEVI

494198 RAVINDRA PRAJAPATI PANNA LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC5965 150.2355 UCHMA BAI

285116 SUDHIR JAKHAD KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC5966 150.2355 VIMLESH

453620 SHIVRAJ SINGH JAIPAL SINGH MALE GEN5967 150.2355 KIRAN KANWAR

623989 WASIM AKARM GABRUDEEN MALE OBC5968 150.2355 ASGARI

511159 KULDEEP SINGH BHAGAWAN SINGH MALE EWS5969 150.2355 RASAL KANWAR

146827 JITENDRA JANGID RADHESHYAM JANGID MALE OBC5970 150.2355 LALITA JANGID

228503 SUKHARAM JAT SURJARAM JAT MALE OBC5971 150.2355 RAMPYARI DEVI

610907 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV YADRAM YADAV MALE OBC5972 150.2355 SUMAN DEVI

309102 DIMPLE SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC5973 150.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

438026 GAJENDRA BALDEV RAM MALE OBC5974 150.2355 JARAV

445156 RAJPUROHIT JIKESH GULAB SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS5975 150.2355 BHAGAVATI DEVI

293070 MANISHA OM PARKASH FEMALE SC5976 150.2355 SANTOSH

506310 SUBHASH KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC5977 150.2355 BAJU DEVI

282456 MONU OM PRAKASH MALE OBC5978 150.2355 SUNITA DEVI

623570 PRAVEEN THOLIA BHAGWANA RAM THOLIA MALE OBC5979 150.2355 GEETA DEVI

614196 VIJAY KUMAR DHRAMPAL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC5980 150.2174 SAVITA DEVI

129168 SANJIV KUMAR DEEGWAL SUBHASH CHANDRA DEEGWAL MALE SC5981 150.2174 SUSHILA DEVI

453831 RAM NARAYAN SITA RAM DAWOLA MALE OBC5982 150.2174 PARAMA

437457 ABHISHEK BEDA HEERA RAM MALE OBC5983 150.2174 PANCHI DEVI

610511 OMPRAKASH YADAV PANCHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC5984 150.2174 MUNNI DEVI

336665 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS5985 150.2174 SUMAN DEVI

352910 RAKESH JAT HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC5986 150.2174 KESAR DEVI

444452 KAPIL CHOUDHARY PREMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC5987 150.2174 MANGI DEVI

187152 SUMAN CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC5988 150.2174 GERA DEVI

228821 RAMNIWAS HANSRAJ MALE OBC5989 150.2174 PARAMJEET KAUR

187791 JOGENDRA KUMAR KHEMA RAM MALE OBC5990 150.2174 LAXMI DEVI

121499 ROHITASH SAINI LALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC5991 150.2174 PREM DEVI

197968 YASHWANT SINGH HANSAWAT UDAL SINGH HANSAWAT MALE OBC5992 150.2174 MOHAN DEI

324240 KRISHAN RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS5993 150.2174 URMILA DEVI

295425 SURESH KUMAR NAGAR MAL SAHARAN MALE OBC5994 150.2174 VIMLA DEVI

327233 AKHERAM JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC5995 150.2174 KANTA

562617 ASHARAM GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC5996 150.2174 SANTRA DEVI

289075 SANJEEV KUMAR RANVEER KUMAR MALE OBC5997 150.2174 BIMLA DEVI
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582320 DHARMESH KUMAR CHHIPA SAMARTHA RAM MALE OBC5998 150.2174 SUSHILA DEVI

436844 DINESH KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE SC5999 150.2174 SHANTI DEVI

361263 GIRDHARI LAL SWAMI RAMESHWAR SWAMI MALE OBC6000 150.2174 MANOJ DEVI

215623 NILESH KUMAR MALI SAMPAT LAL MALI MALE OBC6001 150.2174 VIMLA DEVI

553492 GOVIND YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC6002 150.2174 LALI YADAV

462696 PREM RAJ PARKASH RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC6003 150.2174 MUNNA

481537 SAGAR NAMDEV MUKESH NAMDEV MALE OBC6004 150.2174 ASHA NAMDEV

326195 PRADEEP KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE MBC6005 150.2174 VIDYA DEVI

439264 JUBER AHAMAD MOHAMMAD IKBAL MALE OBC6006 150.2174 KHER KHATUN

408373 VEERAM SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS6007 150.2174 KESHAR KANWAR

450184 GANESH KULARIYA RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC6008 150.2174 KAMLA DEVI

548527 NIRMALA KUMARI SUNDA RAM FEMALE SC6009 150.2174 CHHOTI DEVI

190012 RUPA RAM KHEMA RAM MALE OBC6010 150.2174 DAMI

215478 KARTIK TAILOR VINOD KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC6011 150.2174 LAD DEVI

212480 BHUPENDAR SINGH RATHORE GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6012 150.2174 BHANWAR KANWAR

394277 MANISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KEDAR MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6013 150.1993 SAMPATI DEVI

184026 FIROJ KHAN FARID KHAN MALE EWS6014 150.1993 MUNNI BEGAM

360288 ANNU KUMAWAT JAYRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC6015 150.1993 SUNITA DEVI

322824 OM PRAKASH MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST6016 150.1993 KESHANTI DEVI

270291 HEMESH PATIDAR MOHANLAL PATIDAR MALE GEN6017 150.1993 YESSAVITA PATIDAR

452578 KAMAL PANNA LAL MALE OBC6018 150.1993 TEJU

444780 YUVRAJ SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC6019 150.1993 SUMITRA KANWAR

159713 Manish Kumar Saini HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC6020 150.1993 LADDO DEVI

164565 ARCHANA KUMARI BHAGWAN DAS FEMALE OBC6021 150.1812 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

630338 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6022 150.1812 MAMTA DEVI

502172 MANISH KUMAR SUMAN GULAB CHAND MALE OBC6023 150.1812 GAYTRI BAI

346745 BALRAM SINGH BANSARE BRAJMOHAN BANSARE MALE OBC6024 150.1812 SOMOTI DEVI

206319 NAVEEN PARASHAR SANTOSH MALE EWS6025 150.1812 VINITA DEVI

230052 NARESH CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ SARAN MALE OBC6026 150.1812 RATNI DEVI

186099 JASA RAM SATA RAM MALE OBC6027 150.1812  PEMPON DEVI

124258 JASRAJ GURJAR SANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC6028 150.1812 LALI DEVI

279607 ARVIND SINGH PRATHVI SINGH MALE EWS6029 150.1812 PREM KANWAR

145118 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC6030 150.1812 PISTA DEVI

234028 RAJU RAM THALOD RAM DAYAL MALE OBC6031 150.1812 TULCHHA DEVI

607059 SANDHYA MALI INDRA CHAND FEMALE OBC6032 150.1812 SANTOSH DEVI

517691 ASHOK ARJUN RAM MALE MBC6033 150.1630 OMA DEVI

328214 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6034 150.1630 SITA DEVI

425013 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6035 150.1630 ANITA DEVI

437815 KAILASH CHAND NAVRATAN MAL MALE OBC6036 150.1630 GOMATI DEVI

377701 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS6037 150.1630 MANJU DEVI

181062 HARISH SUMAN JAGMOHAN SUMAN MALE OBC6038 150.1630 ANOKH BAI

600921 PRAKASH KUMAR SEN MANGI LAL SEN MALE OBC6039 150.1630 VIMLA DEVI

157837 RITISH KUMAR SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS6040 150.1630 MUNNI SHARMA

345945 DEEPAK SONI JAGDISH SONI MALE OBC6041 150.1630 SHEETAL SONI

620258 CHENA RAM SURGYAN RAM MALE OBC6042 150.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

625312 AKIB MEHAR DEEN KHAN MALE OBC6043 150.1630 RATIMAN

479151 VIPUL SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS6044 150.1630 INDU SHARMA

625350 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MUNESH MALE EWS6045 150.1630 SUNHARI

513623 SHOBHA CHOUDHARY CHENARAM FEMALE OBC6046 150.1630 GEETA DEVI

562138 SURESH JAT PRAHALAD JAT MALE OBC6047 150.1630 BHAWRI DEVI

152262 GAJENDRA SINGH RATNU MALUDAN RATNU MALE OBC6048 150.1630 PRAKASH KANWAR

525753 SEVAK SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE SC6049 150.1630 PINKI KOUR

526931 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS6050 150.1630 KANCHAN KANWAR

243803 OMESH LAKHARA BRAJ LAL LAKHARA MALE OBC6051 150.1630 SANGEETA LAKHARA

565080 KIRAN SEN MOOL CHAND SEN FEMALE OBC6052 150.1630 SUDHA DEVI

296071 JAY SHANKAR SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC6053 150.1630 PUSHPA DEVI

510046 DINESH DUKIYA LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC6054 150.1630 POONI DEVI

408417 SANDEEP LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC6055 150.1630 BIDAMI

325787 VINOD KATARIYA FATEH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6056 150.1449 TEEJA DEVI

142445 AMAR CHAND GOVIND RAM MALE OBC6057 150.1449 NANDU DEVI
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255826 RANVEER SINGH POKAR SINGH MALE EWS6058 150.1449 SANTOSH KANWAR

366644 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6059 150.1449 SEETA KANWAR

552196 RUCHI DAVE UMASHANKAR DAVE FEMALE GEN6060 150.1449  DIVNIRMALA DAVE

361163 MOHAN SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS6061 150.1449 GOPALI DEVI

164144 MAHAVEER SINGH MANOHAR LAL MALE MBC6062 150.1449 PANCHI DEVI

487037 NARESH KUMAR SAINI SHANTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC6063 150.1449 RAM PYARI BAI

229583 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6064 150.1449 KAMALA DEVI

346250 SUNIL JAT UDDAL JAT MALE OBC6065 150.1449 BHAGYAVATI DEVI

220305 ASHOK BHATI BABU LAL BHATI MALE OBC6066 150.1449 SAROJ DEVI

445998 VIPLESH POONAM CHAND MALE OBC6067 150.1449 SHANTI

619754 DHARMENDRA GAWDIYA CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC6068 150.1449 BHANWARI DEVI

542959 SUNITA KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC6069 150.1449 SAROJ DEVI

525215 RAJU LOHAR RATAN LAL LOHAR MALE OBC6070 150.1449 KAILASH DEVI

340859 SANJAY SHARMA BODU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS6071 150.1449 NORTI SHARMA

554506 HARIKESH GURJAR JAMNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC6072 150.1449 SAYAR DEVI

528745 SAMRIYA DEVNARAYAN
KAILASHCHANDRA

KAILASH CHANDRA MALE SC6073 150.1449 SANTOSHI BEN

621139 SANJU JAT ARJUN RAM GORA FEMALE OBC6074 150.1449 RAJU DEVI

207821 LAXMAN GURJAR KALU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC6075 150.1449 SAYARI GURJAR

450875 SURESH BOLA RAM LAL MALE OBC6076 150.1449 ELASI DEVI

465342 DILIP SINGH SODHA SHRAWAN SINGH MALE OBC6077 150.1449 MANJU KANWAR

194072 SACHIN KUMAR KAPTAN SINGH MALE OBC6078 150.1449 ASHA

551238 VISHAL SINGH HADMAT SINGH MALE EWS6079 150.1449 SANTOSH KUNWAR

457274 SAWAI RAM MADAN LAL MALE OBC6080 150.1449 ROOPO DEVI

247574 JAGDISH CHANDRA RATHORE MADAN LAL RATHORE MALE OBC6081 150.1449 SUMITRA DEVI

148187 SIDDHARTH RAO DINESH KUMAR RAO MALE OBC6082 150.1449 MEENA DEVI

424212 RENU KANWAR SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS6083 150.1449 SANTOSH KANWAR

299280 HOSHIYAR SINGH KHEMKA RATI RAM KHEMKA MALE EWS6084 150.1449 SANTOSH

241432 Shree Lal Ahir Ratan Lal Ahir MALE OBC6085 150.1449 SHAYAMU BAI

272767 HRITIK PATEL GOUTAM MALE OBC6086 150.1449 YESGEETA PATEL

224205 SUMITRA BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD BISHNOI FEMALE OBC6087 150.1449 CHAWLI DEVI

231219 GHANSHYAM BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC6088 150.1449 SARALA DEVI

431533 VIKAS KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC6089 150.1449 CHHEMI DEVI

366234 SHEKHAR YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC6090 150.1449 SAJANA DEVI

211625 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS6091 150.1268 BEENA KUMARI SHARMA

606742 KAMLESH KUMAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC6092 150.1268 PREM DEVI

373561 DINESH KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE OBC6093 150.1268 SHUBHITA DEVI

439025 VIMAL KUMAR MADAN GOPAL MALE OBC6094 150.1268 PAVAN DEVI

442685 RAM SWAROOP KHEMA RAM MALE OBC6095 150.1268 KAISHEE DEVI

469844 SANJAY SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS6096 150.1268 MUNGI DEVI

420165 SANJEEV KUMAR TARACHAND MALE OBC6097 150.1268 SAROJ DEVI

315798 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NANU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS6098 150.1268 KOUSHALYA DEVI SHARMA

503397 POOJA DEVI KANA RAM VYAS FEMALE EWS6099 150.1268 SANTOSH

558551 RAJAT SAINI RAMSAHAI SAINI MALE OBC6100 150.1268 NATHI DEVI

517263 KHUSHWANT SINGH CHARAN JABAR SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC6101 150.1268 SUNITA KANWAR

281106 LOKESH KUMAR SAHARAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC6102 150.1268 SHAKUNTALA

546094 RENUKA KHOVAL GORI SHANKAR FEMALE OBC6103 150.1268 LALITA

433222 BHARAT DADHICH JAYNARAYAN MALE EWS6104 150.1087 PAPPU DEVI

202323 SHIVANI SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN6105 150.1087 INDRA SHARMA

552577 ANUPRIYA CHANDEL ROHIT KUMAR FEMALE SC6106 150.1087 MANJU CHANDEL

525935 SONALI GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC6107 150.1087 SUKHBIRO DEVI

628643 VIKAS CHAUDHARY RAVINDRA SINGH MALE OBC6108 150.1087 BHOORI DEVI

318308 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY SHIV RAM JAT MALE OBC6109 150.0906 PATASI DEVI

359470 MANISH YOGI SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC6110 150.0906 NIRU DEVI YOGI

533587 GAURAV YADUVANSHI NAVAL KISHOR TAMOLI MALE OBC6111 150.0906 SANTOSH TAMOLI

281322 ADRISH ALI NABBU KHAN MALE OBC6112 150.0906 MADEENA BANO

123542 MANISH KUMAR YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC6113 150.0906 PARSI DEVI

185166 ROHIT DAIYA HUKMA RAM MALE OBC6114 150.0906 KAMLA DEVI

479020 ABHISHEK MANDARAYALA HEMRAJ MANDARAYALA MALE OBC6115 150.0906 MAYA MANDARAYALA

197383 YASHPAL SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE OBC6116 150.0906 SUNITA
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456621 SAWAI SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS6117 150.0906 INDIRA DEVI

359211 KAMLESH KUMAR JAT BHIWA RAM GOSALIYA MALE OBC6118 150.0906 KAMLI DEVI

134186 GOURAV PURI SURESH KUMAR PURI MALE EWS6119 150.0906 SUNITA DEVI

307471 ASHISH VERMA DAYA RAM MALE OBC6120 150.0906 KAMLA DEVI

143915 AJAY KUMAR SAINI NAGAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC6121 150.0906 MAINA DEVI

503154 NARESH VISHNU PRASAD MALE EWS6122 150.0906 SHOBHA DEVI

606813 POOJA RAV RATAN LAL RAV FEMALE SC6123 150.0906 SHANTI DEVI

171667 LUV KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS6124 150.0906 USHA RANI SHARMA

508039 Surendra Dukiya Kishna Ram MALE OBC6125 150.0906 BHANWARI DEVI

603757 ANURAG CHOUBISA SHANTI LAL CHOUBISA MALE EWS6126 150.0725 SHANTI DEVI CHOUBISA

317795 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV KHYALIRAM YADAV MALE OBC6127 150.0725 BARFEE DEVI

516707 CHANDRA SINGH RAM CHANDRA MALE GEN6128 150.0725 MANJU DEVI

438908 MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE KISHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6129 150.0725 VINOD KANWAR

155901 GYANDEEP GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN6130 150.0725 SHARDA GUPTA

184247 NEK MOHAMMAD YAKUB ALI MALE OBC6131 150.0725 RUKAYA BANO

371377 KAMAL RAJ SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN6132 150.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

465105 GHANSHYAM BUDDHA RAM MALE OBC6133 150.0725 RATANI DEVI

308093 DEEPAK KUMAR MANI RAM KASWAN MALE OBC6134 150.0725 KAILASH DEVI

353111 MANGAL BAGORIA RAJKUMAR BAGORIA MALE SC6135 150.0725 VIMALA DEVI

436898 MADAN SINGH GODARA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC6136 150.0725 GANGA

618115 PANKAJ DAN CHHOTU DAN MALE OBC6137 150.0725 ANAND KANWAR

219396 GAURAV TANWAR POONAM CHAND TANWAR MALE OBC6138 150.0725 ANJU TANWAR

190750 SUDEEP SINGH AJAB SINGH MALE EWS6139 150.0725 MAYA DEVI

429370 KARAN SINGH VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC6140 150.0725 GAYATRI DEVI

501601 SATISH ARYA PUSHKAR ARYA MALE OBC6141 150.0725 SAMTA DEVI

600506 VIJAY TELI BHERU LAL SOLANKI MALE OBC6142 150.0725 PUSHPA BAI

418131 GIRIRAJ SUMAN KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC6143 150.0725 PREM BAI

341924 KAPIL SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MALE EWS6144 150.0725 RADHA DEVI

225423 DINESH KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC6145 150.0725 PREMA DEVI

139523 GHANSHYAM YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC6146 150.0725 JHUMA DEVI

405960 OM PRAKASH BISHNOI HEERA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC6147 150.0543 LAXMI DEVI

358184 RAM KISHORE CHOPRA POKHAR MAL CHOPRA MALE OBC6148 150.0543 LADA DEVI

227623 DINESH TARD RAM GOPAL TARD MALE OBC6149 150.0543 SHARDA DEVI

294776 JITENDRA SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS6150 150.0543 SHARDA DEVI

295981 KAILASH BISHU BHAIRA RAM BISHU MALE OBC6151 150.0543 GOMTI DEVI

162668 CHANDAN SOMAVANSHI ISHWARI LAL MALE OBC6152 150.0543 KAMLESH DEVI

307512 NISHANT DUDI JAIDEV SINGH MALE OBC6153 150.0543 SUNITA

346738 VIKASH CHOUDHARY KANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6154 150.0543 NAUSAR DEVI

417431 PRIYA NAGAR HARIBALLABH NAGAR FEMALE OBC6155 150.0543 GAYATRI NAGAR

451327 VIKRAM SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS6156 150.0543 LADU KANWAR

153070 BHOOMIKA MISHRA BRIJESH MISHRA FEMALE EWS6157 150.0543 MEENA MISHRA

145633 KAPIL JAIN SHANTILAL JAIN MALE GEN6158 150.0543 ASHA DEVI

474742 MEHFOOZ ALI ABDUL RAISH MALE OBC6159 150.0543 SAYNA BANO

504036 SURENDRA GHASWA CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC6160 150.0543 GANPATI DEVI

371730 SATISH KUMAR KHANDAL MAHESH KUMAR KHANDAL MALE EWS6161 150.0362 PRABHATI DEVI

616880 RADHESHYAM JANGIR BHAGIRATH RAM JANGIR MALE OBC6162 150.0362 KAMLA DEVI

386859 AJAY SAINI CHHAJURAM SAINI MALE OBC6163 150.0362 VIMALA DEVI

378816 JAI PRAKASH JANGID ASHOK KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC6164 150.0362 ANITA DEVI

483817 MAHESH KASHYAP BABU LAL KASHYAP MALE OBC6165 150.0362 SITA DEVI

304573 GARIMA MUKESH FEMALE EWS6166 150.0362 MANJU

294424 VIKASH KUMAR PRAJAPAT NET RAM MALE OBC6167 150.0362 KRISHNA DEVI

333882 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT SAMUNDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS6168 150.0181 MEERA KANWAR

356304 BHANWAR LAL JAT HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC6169 150.0181 SARJU DEVI

381706 ANIL NATHU RAM MALE MBC6170 150.0181 MUNNI DEVI

299521 RAVINDER JAGATPAL MALE OBC6171 150.0181 SUKHMA

325666 NEERAJ SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN6172 150.0181 SAROJ DEVI

389424 AJAY KUMAR SAIN OM PRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC6173 150.0181 KIRAN SAIN

320791 GOVIND SINGH MAMMAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS6174 150.0181 SEEMA RAJPUT

405552 ANISH KUMAR POORAN SINGH MOOND MALE OBC6175 150.0181 SHIMLA DEVI

224676 MAHESH KUMAR BIHARILAL ROJH MALE OBC6176 150.0181 DURGA DEVI
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432230 PRAVIN KUMAR VEERA RAM MALE OBC6177 150.0181 GANGA DEVI

230955 KISHAN LAL GAHLOT SHYAM LAL GAHLOT MALE OBC6178 150.0181 BHAGWATI DEVI

387452 MOHIT KUMAR PARAS RAM MALE OBC6179 150.0181 KAMALA DEVI

325527 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6180 150.0181 KANEE DEVI

508720 MAHENDRA GANPAT RAM MALE OBC6181 150.0000 DHARMA DEVI

160073 MOHAN LAL JANGID SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC6182 150.0000 SAVATRI DEVI

123995 VIKASH MITHARWAL SUWALAL MALE OBC6183 150.0000 CHANDRAKALA

121814 RAMNIWAS PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6184 150.0000 RAMESHWARI

471831 MANESH KANWAR KAILASH JAT FEMALE OBC6185 150.0000 MITHLESH DEVI

294430 SURYA PRAKASH SIHAG BHANWAR LAL SIHAG MALE OBC6186 150.0000 KAMALA DEVI

121723 KAILASH RAM SARAN GANESH RAM MALE OBC6187 150.0000 LADU DEVI

556807 SHIV KUMAR KUMAWAT BHAWANI SHANKAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC6188 150.0000 SITA DEVI

600081 MANISH MEHTA MADAN MEHTA MALE EWS6189 150.0000 YESSUMITRA MEHTA

512857 JASWANT SINGH RATHORE LABU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6190 149.9819 VILAM KUNWAR

361753 NIKHIL SINGH CHOUDHARY GAMBHIR SINGH MALE OBC6191 149.9819 REKHA SINGH

374459 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6192 149.9819 KRISHNA BAI

353134 SURAJ GOLADA RAMESH CHAND GOLADA MALE OBC6193 149.9819 KAMLI DEVI

291494 GANESH BHARGAV VISHNU KUMAR MALE OBC6194 149.9819 MANJU DEVI

558665 OMPRAKASH VERMA LADU LAL VERMA MALE SC6195 149.9638 DELLO DEVI

144796 SHRI PAL CHAJU RAM MALE OBC6196 149.9638 BIDAMI DEVI

500929 KULDEEP SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS6197 149.9638 VANDANA SHARMA

122458 KAMLESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP KUMAWAT MALE OBC6198 149.9638 PUSHPA DEVI KUMAWAT

495387 MANOJ DHAKAR BHAIRU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC6199 149.9638 MAMTA BAI

284176 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS6200 149.9638 MEENA KANWAR

524934 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHARAN GHANSHYAM SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC6201 149.9638 JANAK KANWAR

404994 SANJAY CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6202 149.9638 MANGALI DEVI

617328 ANNU JANGIR SHYAM SUNDER JANGIR FEMALE OBC6203 149.9638 PARWATI DEVI JANGIR

225294 DINESH MOHAN RAM MALE OBC6204 149.9638 MUNNI

191926 PRADEEP NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC6205 149.9638 SUNITA

370120 PANKAJ KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC6206 149.9457 SANTOSH DEVI

443587 DINESH SINGH PEMA RAM MALE OBC6207 149.9457 IMIYON DEVI

383000 SANDEEP SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC6208 149.9457 SUNITA DEVI

415758 VIKAS GOCHER TEJKARAN GOCHER MALE MBC6209 149.9457 PREM GOCHER

323461 PINTU GURJAR BIRBAL GURJAR MALE MBC6210 149.9457 DURGA DEVI

507949 SUMITRA HASTIMAL FEMALE OBC6211 149.9457 DHAPI DEVI

319416 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6212 149.9275 SUSHILA DEVI

542595 MAMTA VIDYADHAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC6213 149.9275 SANTOSH DEVI

578759 GAURAV SUTHAR PRAVEEN SUTHAR MALE OBC6214 149.9275 DARMI DEVI

147003 DHANNA RAM MEGHA RAM MALE OBC6215 149.9275 RADHA DEVI

190789 CHANDRASHEKHAR GOVIND SAINI MALE OBC6216 149.9275 PARMALI DEVI

409380 GOPA RAM MALA RAM MALE OBC6217 149.9275 SUGNO DEVI

202070 VISHAL SINGH RAMPRAKASH MALE OBC6218 149.9275 GEETA DEVI

470195 DEVENDRA VISHNOI BABU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC6219 149.9275 GEETA DEVI

562454 VINOD KUMAR JAT SYOJI LAL JAT MALE OBC6220 149.9275 ANITA JAT

387927 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SHYOJIRAM YADAV MALE OBC6221 149.9094 SURGYAN DEVI

299321 JITENDRA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC6222 149.8913 MAINA DEVI

400887 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA BANVARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6223 149.8913 URMILA SHARMA

346327 AJIT JADOUN SURAJBHAN SINGH MALE EWS6224 149.8913 REKHA JADOUN

129256 LOKENDRA BAGARIYA PRABHATI LAL MALE OBC6225 149.8913 GOPALI DEVI

570490 RITIK RAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS6226 149.8913 YESMONIKA CHUNDAWAT

154203 ROHITASH SWAMI MAHESH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC6227 149.8913 JAMANA DEVI

345860 RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA KISTOOR CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS6228 149.8732 KANTI DEVI

306962 VEER SINGH PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC6229 149.8732 KAMALA DEVI

418803 SUNIL KUMAR MARU RAM MALE OBC6230 149.8732 LEECHAMA DEVI

343240 BEENA KUMAWAT MAKKHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC6231 149.8732 CHHOTI DEVI

257444 RINKU MEENA CHANDU RAM MEENA MALE ST6232 149.8732 GAINDI DEVI

622630 MEGHA RAM BENIWAL NORTA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC6233 149.8732 MEERA DEVI

554961 LOKESH JAT SOBHA RAM JAT MALE OBC6234 149.8732 SOBHAG DEVI

335777 OMESH JINDAL KEDAR JINDAL MALE EWS6235 149.8732 MUKESHI

268277 RAVINDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI PAPPU LAL GOSWAMI MALE OBC6236 149.8732 RAMA DEVI
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187067 TEEKMA RAM AMRA RAM MALE OBC6237 149.8732 KISTURI DEVI

432445 SUSHEEL  GODARA PUNA RAM GODARA MALE OBC6238 149.8732 MATU DEVI

220157 ANSUIYA SARAN KUSHALA RAM FEMALE OBC6239 149.8732 DURGA DEVI

464708 KHEEYA RAM DURGARAM MALE OBC6240 149.8732 PAPPU DEVI

440900 VIKASH JAIKISHAN MALE OBC6241 149.8732 AGARI DEVI

317665 Sunil Yadav PRABHATI LAL YADAV MALE OBC6242 149.8732 SHIMLA DEVI

630546 NIGAM YADAV JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC6243 149.8732 BEENA DEVI

458641 LAJPAT SINGH BHAKHAR SINGH MALE EWS6244 149.8732 MOR KANWAR

378036 SUMAN KUDI BADRI NARAYAN FEMALE OBC6245 149.8732 NANCHI DEVI

264856 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT BHAJAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6246 149.8732 KAMALI DEVI

409481 SURENDRA KUMAR AADU RAM MALE OBC6247 149.8732 MIMO DEVI

186811 SHRAWAN KUMAR RANA RAM MALE OBC6248 149.8732 DHAPU DEVI

463116 RAMESH KUMAR BHAKHARA RAM MALE OBC6249 149.8551 PALU DEVI

307273 MUKESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC6250 149.8551 KRISHNA DEVI

436111 KUNDAN SINGH SUKH RAM MALE OBC6251 149.8551 GUDDI DEVI

622817 UGAMA RAM DHOON KALU RAM DHOON MALE OBC6252 149.8551 BAU DEVI

342834 SURENDRA SINGH BHATI CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC6253 149.8551 DHANNI DEVI

468440 VIRENDRA KUMAR HEMA RAM MALE OBC6254 149.8551 VALI DEVI

223045 SOHAN NATH RAJOO NATH MALE OBC6255 149.8370 SANTOSH DEVI

144058 AMBIKA KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN6256 149.8370 KAILASH KANWAR

370513 LAXMAN SINGH MEENA KARAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST6257 149.8370 KAMLA DEVI

448833 GOGA RAM JANI KHETA RAM MALE OBC6258 149.8370 MEERA DEVI

616145 MANISH YADAV JAIRAM YADAV MALE OBC6259 149.8370 MEERA DEVI

444200 BHUR SINGH RATHORE KHUMAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6260 149.8370 SUPYAR KANWAR

408493 AASU SINGH PRAYAG SINGH MALE EWS6261 149.8370 RAMU KANWAR

359077 JAYSHANKAR JANGIR SUBHASH CHANDRA JANGIR MALE OBC6262 149.8188 SAPANA DEVI

290172 SACHIN KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC6263 149.8188 ROSHNI DEVI

352069 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN6264 149.8188 PRABHA GUPTA

203777 AMIT KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE SC6265 149.8188 VIDHYA DEVI

127676 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV NEMICHAND MALE OBC6266 149.8188 RUKMA DEVI

294944 AMAN BHATEJA HARBANS LAL MALE EWS6267 149.8188 PREM LATA BHATEJA

125528 RAVINDRA SINGH TANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN6268 149.8188 MAINA KANWAR

188192 VEER CHAND PATA RAM MALE OBC6269 149.8188 KAMLA DEVI

617425 ABHISHEK TANWAR SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC6270 149.8188 SUNITA DEVI

303739 ANJALI BALRAM FEMALE OBC6271 149.8188 NIRMALA

246914 GAYATRI SUTHAR JAGDISH CHANDR FEMALE OBC6272 149.8188  DIVNIRMALA

631454 TANIYA GUPTA RAMESH CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS6273 149.8188 LAXMI DEVI

527103 KHUSHVEER KUMAR KUKA RAM MALE SC6274 149.8188 PAWAN DEVI

506530 ABHISHEK SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC6275 149.8188 KISHNA

619914 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE BAJRANG SINGH MALE GEN6276 149.8188 SANTOSH KANWAR

285888 RAJESH KUMAR SADULA RAM MALE OBC6277 149.8188   SUMAN DEVI

459394 BHAIRA RAM POONMA RAM MALE OBC6278 149.8188 MOOLEE DEVI

316104 MUNINDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS6279 149.8188 KUSUM CHOUHAN

432472 SUKHDEV RANKAWAT RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALE OBC6280 149.8188 RAJU DEVI

328382 DHARMENDRA SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE MBC6281 149.8188 SUKANTLA DEVI

384156 RAHUL YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC6282 149.8188 AANCHI DEVI

464530 DINESH KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE MBC6283 149.8188 JIVI DEVI

508095 LALITA PARMA RAM FEMALE OBC6284 149.8188 JANA DEVI

416534 KAMLESH LODHA RAM PRASAD LODHA MALE OBC6285 149.8188 SHANTI BAI

271253 VYAS ROHAN MAHENDRAKUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS6286 149.8007 YESSHAKUNTALA

581465 GAURAV MENARIA MADHAV LAL MENARIA MALE EWS6287 149.8007 SUSHILA DEVI

362693 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV HARFUL YADAV MALE OBC6288 149.8007 KOYALI DEVI

443897 SANTOSH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC6289 149.8007 BHAGWATI

372859 VIKENDRA NEHRA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC6290 149.8007 NIRMALA DEVI

201790 INDRAJEET SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE OBC6291 149.8007 RAJAN DEI

381518 ROSHAN LAL SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC6292 149.8007 SUMAN DEVI

141245 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI TEJ PAL SAINI MALE OBC6293 149.8007 KAILASHI DEVI

299758 SURENDER KUMAR KHAYALI RAM MALE OBC6294 149.8007 YASHODA DEVI

350793 GUDDI KUMARI SHARMA KALYAN SAHAI SHARMA FEMALE EWS6295 149.8007 CHHOTI DEVI SHARMA

508035 AJEET SINGH UGAM SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC6296 149.8007 PUSHPA KANWAR
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148940 BHARAT SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC6297 149.8007 KOUSHALYA DEVI

197785 POONAM SHARMA GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS6298 149.8007 LAXMI

330453 SURENDRA SINGH JAT DINESH SINGH JAT MALE OBC6299 149.8007 LAJJA DEVI

618679 ASFAK KHAN SHAKRUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC6300 149.8007 RAHISA BANO

405261 BILLU KUMAR SAINI RAM PHOOL SAINI MALE OBC6301 149.8007 PREM DEVI

452048 MANISH TANDI ANANDA RAM TANDI MALE OBC6302 149.8007 KAMLA

481372 RAMPRASAD YADAV RADHAKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC6303 149.8007 JAGDISHI DEVI

282529 VIKASH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC6304 149.8007 SUNITA

204516 NEERAJ ROOMAL SINGH MALE OBC6305 149.8007 MITHLESH DEVI

490565 NIKITA GOYAL NIRANJAN GOYAL FEMALE EWS6306 149.8007 ANITA DEVI

548555 DIMPLE SHEKHAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN6307 149.8007 ANAND KANWAR

331876 RAVI MOHAN SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS6308 149.8007 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA

524985 PRIYANKA KUNWAR KITAWAT UDAI SINGH KITAWAT FEMALE EWS6309 149.8007 BASANT KUNWAR KITAWAT

447113 CHANDRAVEER SINGH DURG SINGH MALE GEN6310 149.8007 JYOTI KANWAR

336727 ANKIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC6311 149.8007 JIMALI DEVI

173436 RAHUL PURAN LAL MALE OBC6312 149.8007 DURGESH

622632 SHYAM SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH MALE EWS6313 149.8007 RASAL KANWAR

492255 DINESH GURJAR KANCHAN GURJAR MALE MBC6314 149.8007 GATTU DEVI

620489 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM FEMALE OBC6315 149.8007 VIMLA DEVI

139315 BANWARI REGAR GOPAL LAL REGAR MALE SC6316 149.8007 SAMODRA DEVI

189403 PRIYANKA CHARAN TAG DAN FEMALE OBC6317 149.8007 ASHA KANWAR

557224 SATYANARAYAN KUMHAR MADAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC6318 149.8007 GEETA DEVI

188722 KISHOR KUMAR JETA RAM KARWASRA MALE OBC6319 149.8007 RAMU DEVI

447177 HITESH DEWASI GAYAD RAM MALE MBC6320 149.8007 HARKU DEVI

254682 KANCHAN PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC6321 149.8007 MANJU

298375 SURAJ NATH SIDDH SHANKAR NATH MALE OBC6322 149.8007 GITA DEVI

449467 LOKENDRA SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS6323 149.7826 TARA KANWAR

422897 AJIT KOTHARI SATAY VEER KOTHARI MALE OBC6324 149.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

353300 MUKESH KUMAR KHADHA BIRDA RAM MALE OBC6325 149.7826 VIMLA DEVI

430522 SIYA RAM VISHNOI BAGDU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC6326 149.7826 CHAWALI

225910 RADHEY SHYAM RAM KISHAN MALE OBC6327 149.7826 PUSHPA DEVI

227006 NEERAJ OJHA DINESH OJHA MALE EWS6328 149.7826 MUNNI DEVI

212859 FIRDHOSH MOHAMMAD MANSURI AYYUB MOHAMMAD MALE OBC6329 149.7826 SHAMMEEM BEGAM

142843 RAMESH KUMAR KUMAWAT KALURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC6330 149.7826 MANGLI DEVI

224725 AMIT KUMAR SUTHAR VISHNU PARKASH SUTHAR MALE OBC6331 149.7826 SUSHEELA DEVI

451648 HARMANA RAM AIDAN RAM MALE OBC6332 149.7826 DHAPU DEVI

291478 UMED SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC6333 149.7826 SANTRO DEVI

125940 SHISHPAL CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6334 149.7826 SURGYAN DEVI

233221 MANOJ KUMAR MEGHWAL SENDHU RAM MALE SC6335 149.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

147632 PRAHLAD SEVADA BHIVA RAM SEVADA MALE OBC6336 149.7826 PATASI DEVI

338932 ANAND SHARMA LALARAM SHARMA MALE EWS6337 149.7826 SEETA SHARMA

349141 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6338 149.7826 JAMANA DEVI

220523 RAMNIWAS RAMKUMAR MALE OBC6339 149.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

433179 RAMCHANDRA PEDIWAL RAMSWROOP PEDIWAL MALE OBC6340 149.7826 MEERA DEVI

244394 ARCHANA SHARMA SHANKER LAL KALANTRY FEMALE GEN6341 149.7645 MADHU BALA KALANTRY

527948 RAM PRAKASH SOLANKI RAMA KISHAN SOLANKI MALE OBC6342 149.7645 KACHAN DEVI

442944 BHUVANESH JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS6343 149.7645 SAVITRI

299727 SHIVIKA BISHNOI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC6344 149.7645 SARLA DEVI

507007 POOJA CHOUDHARY CHENA RAM RINWA FEMALE OBC6345 149.7645 VIMLA DEVI

531254 PIYUSH JAT JAISHIV JAT MALE OBC6346 149.7645 SUNITA DEVI

194025 RINKU BHOORI SINGH MALE OBC6347 149.7645 BASANTI DEVI

506734 MAHIPAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC6348 149.7645 SANTOSH

397562 HARSH SAINI VIJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC6349 149.7645 SAJANA SAINI

142103 DAYAL SINGH RATHORE RAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6350 149.7464 PAPPI KANWAR

623602 CHANCHAL KANWAR RATHORE MANDAN SINGH FEMALE EWS6351 149.7464 RUKAMANI

450275 SUNIL KUMAR RESHAMA RAM MALE OBC6352 149.7464 MOHANI DEVI

627052 AJAY KUMAR NEER CHAND MALE OBC6353 149.7464 KELA DEVI

315158 SATYENDRA SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6354 149.7464 DURGA SAINI

314772 GOURAV BHADUKA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN6355 149.7464 INDIRA SHARMA

461762 GIRVAR SINGH MANSUKH SINGH MALE EWS6356 149.7464 GYAN KANWAR
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190215 PRAVESH SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE MBC6357 149.7464 SHARADA DEVI

627274 NARSINGH NATH RAMBABU NATH MALE OBC6358 149.7464 DURGA

309327 UMESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE SC6359 149.7464 SEEMA DEVI

163945 MUHAMMAD TAUHEED NOORDEEN KHAN MALE OBC6360 149.7464 SUNNI

409969 ROSHANI VISHNOI OM PRAKASH VISHNOI FEMALE OBC6361 149.7464 BHAGWATI DEVI VISHNOI

593937 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY GULAB CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6362 149.7464 KESAR BAI

187639 DURGA RAM BHURA RAM MALE OBC6363 149.7464 EMARTI DEVI

372327 VIKAS BAIRWA SITA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC6364 149.7464 PRABHATI DEVI

505374 LAKHAN VYAS MAHENDRA KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS6365 149.7464 SHARDA VYAS

300904 SAKSHI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC6366 149.7464 MANJU

138694 HITESH SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS6367 149.7464 SUSHILA DEVI

362400 RITIK CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6368 149.7464 SHANTI DEVI

552966 RISHI INDRA TAKHER SHIVJI RAM TAKHER MALE OBC6369 149.7464 KANTA DEVI

304629 LAVISHA BANSAL HARISH CHANDER FEMALE EWS6370 149.7464 SAROJ

496886 AASHISH KUMAR BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE GEN6371 149.7283 ASHA DEVI

427652 AMIT SHESHMA MADAN LAL MALE OBC6372 149.7283 SARASWATI DEVI

171531 ASHOK KUMAR SULLAR RAM MALE OBC6373 149.7283 SAVITRI DEVI

480971 RAJENDRA SINGH PANWAR NARENDRA SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS6374 149.7283 RASAL DEVI

166317 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC6375 149.7283 NEELAM DEVI

396176 POOJA MEENA SHYOJI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST6376 149.7283 SUNITA DEVI

146696 PANKAJ PAREEK PRAMOD PAREEK MALE EWS6377 149.7283 KANCHAN DEVI

382503 BUDDI PRAKASH SHARMA SADHU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS6378 149.7283 KAMALI DEVI

152810 CHANDRABHAN RAJANA DINESH MALE MBC6379 149.7283 BHAGVANI DEVI

622458 PRAMOD BENIWAL GHASI RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC6380 149.7283 SOHANI DEVI

370074 RAKESH KUMAR CHHAJU RAM JAT MALE OBC6381 149.7283 BIRADI DEVI

449201 ARJUN RAM KHEMA RAM MALE OBC6382 149.7283 MOOLI DEVI

247341 MAMRAJ DHAKER SHYAM LAL DHAKER MALE OBC6383 149.7283 RUPI BAI

121494 SHIVRAJ KUMAWAT RAMGOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC6384 149.7283 SURMA DEVI

166356 SONU KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST6385 149.7283 RAJANTI DEVI

507248 PUNAM CHAND PREM KUMAR MALE OBC6386 149.7283 HASTU

225736 HET RAM SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC6387 149.7283 RUKHAMA DEVI

452680 KANWARARAM DUNGRARAM MALE OBC6388 149.7283 ANASI DEVI

197019 SAURAV SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS6389 149.7283 RAMA DEVI

554856 NARENDRA GURJAR BUDH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC6390 149.7283 DEWALI DEVI

230986 ANSHUL HARI RAM MALE OBC6391 149.7283 DURGA DEVI

513900 SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI RAGHUNATH RAM  BISHNOI MALE OBC6392 149.7101 EXMNIRMLA DEVI BISHNOI

398349 GAURAV MAHAMANA NEMEE CHAND MAHAMANA MALE SC6393 149.7101 RAMA DEVI

134630 SUBHASH CHAND YADAV DHURA RAM YADAV MALE OBC6394 149.7101 EXMKAMALA DEVI

507880 SHARWAN KUMAR BASAT RAM NARAYAN BASAT MALE OBC6395 149.7101 RUKMA DEVI

342270 KAMLESH KUMAR HARITWAL SUJA RAM HARITWAL MALE OBC6396 149.7101 SONI DEVI

171602 RADHAKANT YADAV GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC6397 149.7101 BIRMA DEVI

132585 RAKESH JANGID RAMCHANDRA JANGID MALE OBC6398 149.7101 AYODHYA DEVI

490894 PRIYANKA NAGAR RAJENDAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC6399 149.7101 SAVITRI NAGAR

450264 PEMA RAM HARI RAM MALE OBC6400 149.7101 KAMLA DEVI

162188 RAHUL KUMAR KAUSHIK SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6401 149.7101 ASHA DEVI

417761 BIRAM CHAND MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST6402 149.7101 PURI BAI MEENA

208931 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS6403 149.7101 MAYA DEVI SHARMA

460665 MUKESH BERA RAMKUNWAR BERA MALE OBC6404 149.7101 MANGLI DEVI

344609 RAM PRASAD SAINI ISHWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC6405 149.7101 NARNGI DEVI

433584 BHARAT DAS PRAKASH DAS MALE OBC6406 149.7101 KIRAN DEVI

212218 ROSHAN DHAKER SHANKAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC6407 149.7101 SHOBHA DEVI

443585 PRADEEP MEHARIYA BHIKA RAM MALE OBC6408 149.7101 PREMLATA

540184 RITU BADHALA SHIV SHANKAR BADHALA FEMALE OBC6409 149.7101 SAVITRI DEVI

623589 SEEMA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC6410 149.7101 BALLU DEVI

411047 HANSMUKH LAL MEETHA LAL MALE SC6411 149.7101 PAPPU DEVI

481590 SHUBHAM SAHU RAJESH KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC6412 149.7101 PHORI BAI

449295 DINESH KUMAR KISANA RAM MALE OBC6413 149.7101 JHAMKU DEVI

440277 MADHARAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC6414 149.7101 NAINU DEVI

225337 ABHISHEK BISHNOI SHRIKRISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC6415 149.7101 SAMPAT DEVI

138030 BHANWAR SINGH POONIA NATHU RAM POONIA MALE OBC6416 149.6920 SOHANI DEVI
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153879 DIGAMBER CHOUDHARY PRABHU SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6417 149.6920 SHAKUNTLA CHOUDHARY

463161 AJIJULLA KHAN MEEHAL KHAN MALE OBC6418 149.6920 FATMAN

290469 BHARAT KUMAR NORAT MAL JANGIR MALE OBC6419 149.6920 SOHANI DEVI

444007 NARENDRA SINGH GHEWAR SINGH MALE EWS6420 149.6920 KAILASH KANWAR

204597 CHANDRASHEKHAR VISHNU KUMAR MALE EWS6421 149.6920 LAXMI

297889 SAHADEV SUBHASH MALE OBC6422 149.6920 PARMESHWARI

489838 GOVIND CHAUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC6423 149.6920 SHIMLA DEVI

468552 HARISH HEERA RAM MALE OBC6424 149.6920 KAMLA

142863 HEERA LAL GURJAR GOVERDHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC6425 149.6920 RAJU DEVI

427694 NITIN SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6426 149.6920 MANISHA SHARMA

560428 JITENDRA KUMAR CHOMIYA HARINARAYAN REGAR MALE SC6427 149.6920 SUSHILA DEVI

424058 YASHWARDHAN SHEKHAWAT RANVEER SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS6428 149.6739 GYAN KANWAR

190818 DEVANAND RAVINDRA SINGH MALE OBC6429 149.6739 SARSWATI

611096 MANOJ KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE SC6430 149.6739 BHAGWATI DEVI

282642 RANJEET KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC6431 149.6739 BANSO DEVI

502396 PRAMENDRA SINGH RANAWAT RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH MALE EWS6432 149.6739 TEJ KANWAR

561646 JEETRAM BAIRWA BARDA BAIRWA MALE SC6433 149.6739 JHAMKU DEVI

383482 AJAY KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH MALE OBC6434 149.6739 CHANDRA KALA

159441 MANISH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS6435 149.6739 VIJAY DEVI

558964 BABLU KUMAWAT BADRI LAL  KUMAWAT MALE OBC6436 149.6739 SITA DEVI KUMAWAT

599114 KULDEEP PATEL VIRENDRA PATEL MALE OBC6437 149.6739 YESPHOOLVANTI DEVI

164219 KRISHAN SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS6438 149.6739 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

218615 Sumit Suthar Bajrang Lal MALE OBC6439 149.6739 SUNEETA DEVI

282543 KANHAIYA LAL JANGHU BAIJOO RAM JANGHU MALE OBC6440 149.6739 RUPA DEVI

310741 MANISH SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS6441 149.6739 PUSHPA DEVI

233062 MONU GAHLOT SHIV KUMAR GAHLOT FEMALE OBC6442 149.6739 SUMAN DEVI

199532 KISHAN SINGH TEEKARAM MALE OBC6443 149.6739 HARMUKHI

180282 PRAMOD LODHA RAM RATAN MALE OBC6444 149.6739 MANJU BAI

227500 DINESH KUMAR VIJAY PAL SINGH MALE OBC6445 149.6739 SARALA DEVI

326126 SUNIL CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6446 149.6739 RATANI  DEVI

324187 GAURAV CHATURVEDI RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN6447 149.6739 BINDU SHARMA

127521 ROHITASH YADAV MUKTI LAL YADAV MALE OBC6448 149.6739 SANTI DEVI

188353 HEMANT RAJPUROHIT BHAIRU SINGH MALE GEN6449 149.6739 RADHA

337756 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI LAXMINARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC6450 149.6739 DURGA DEVI

606320 SUNIL SINGH SITU SINGH MALE OBC6451 149.6739 MITA DEVI

333401 MOHIT SINGH JADAUN MAHENDRA SINGH JADAUN MALE GEN6452 149.6739 ASHA KANWAR

548078 SHASHI CHETA RAM FEMALE SC6453 149.6739 DHARAMA DEVI

194236 SOORAJ SAHGAL KASHMEER SAHGAL MALE OBC6454 149.6739 DAYAVANTI

551849 RAHUL SUTHAR SHANTI LAL MALE OBC6455 149.6739 MANJU DEVI

144868 MANJU DEVI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC6456 149.6739 SUPYAR DEVI

567759 PRAKASH MALI TULSI RAM MALI MALE OBC6457 149.6558 LALI DEVI

476490 PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA SUSHEEL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6458 149.6558 RAJESHI DEVI

400870 HIMANSHU SHANDILYA PRADEEP KUMAR SHANDILYA MALE GEN6459 149.6558 BEBI SHARMA

614238 GOPAL SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6460 149.6558 KOASHALYA DEVI

268858 KOMAL BANSAL MUKESH KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS6461 149.6558 KUSUM DEVI

284699 JAIKARAN BANWARI LAL MALE EWS6462 149.6558 KAMLA DEVI

128389 GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE LAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6463 149.6558 UTTAM KANWAR

374672 VISHNU SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS6464 149.6558 KRISHNA SHARMA

207494 VIKAS SAINI AMARCHAND SAINI MALE OBC6465 149.6558 BABITA SAINI

343356 KRISHAN KANT JANGID DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC6466 149.6558 SANGEETA JANGID

141055 RITESH SHARMA SAJJAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6467 149.6558 SAROJ DEVI

395884 ROHIT CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6468 149.6558 KOMAL CHOUDHARY

306188 BHAWANA PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC6469 149.6558 SUMAN DEVI

145540 NORAT RAM KUMAWAT SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC6470 149.6558 MEERA DEVI

296715 SANJAY SAHARAN DHARMPAL MALE OBC6471 149.6558 VIMLA

290917 DEVENDER KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE SC6472 149.6558 SUNITA

287633 RAJSHREE PAREEK MAGAN LAL PAREEK FEMALE EWS6473 149.6558 BHARTI TIWARI

300301 SURENDER KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC6474 149.6377 SANTOSH

479406 VIKRANT TIWARI PRADHYUMN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6475 149.6377 PADMA SHARMA

299801 GURUPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH MALE OBC6476 149.6377 KULDEEP KAUR
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311913 PRAMILA KALU RAM FEMALE OBC6477 149.6377 URMILA

227347 REWANT  NATH ONKAR NATH MALE OBC6478 149.6377 BALI DEVI

445870 POONAM BHARGAV RAMDEV BHARGAV MALE OBC6479 149.6377 SHOBHA DEVI

326435 PIYUSH KUMAWAT YOGENDRA VERMA MALE OBC6480 149.6377 BEENA KUMAWAT

556366 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAMVILAS JAT MALE OBC6481 149.6377 SAYAR DEVI

136818 KULVEER PRAJAPAT JAGDISH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6482 149.6377 SEEMA DEVI

254595 MANVENDRA SINGH SAMDAR SINGH MALE GEN6483 149.6377 RAKESH KANWAR

337695 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA NAND KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6484 149.6377 ASHOK DEVI

371421 NITIN KARSHNIYA RAJESH KARSHNIYA MALE OBC6485 149.6377 KAMLESH DEVI

222041 SAINA RAM BALU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC6486 149.6377 JAITUN DEVI

282315 GHANSHYAM SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS6487 149.6377 SHARDA DEVI

143524 DINESH RAJU RAM MALE OBC6488 149.6377 MUNNI DEVI

343305 HARIKRISHAN YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC6489 149.6377 MALI DEVI

563622 MANISH SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6490 149.6377 KAMLI DEVI

460756 RAJKUMAR SHARMA NATHURAM MALE EWS6491 149.6377 PATASI DEVI

610925 YATIN KUMAR YADAV NIHAL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC6492 149.6377 BEENA DEVI

551286 RANA RAM SOPA RAM MALE MBC6493 149.6377 SADANA DEVI

431456 RAMNARESH CHHABA SUGANA RAM MALE OBC6494 149.6377 RAMESHWARI

453278 SURESH DIDEL SOHAN RAM DIDEL MALE OBC6495 149.6377 CHUKA DEVI

140934 ADITYA KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC6496 149.6196 LAXMI DEVI

388925 RAHUL PARMAR CHOB SINGH MALE EWS6497 149.6196 MEENA DEVI

160409 RAVINDER BALYAN HAWA SINGH BALYAN MALE OBC6498 149.6196 BINA DEVI

495054 SHOBHIT JANGID MADAN MOHAN JANGID MALE OBC6499 149.6196 KUSHUM DEVI

161506 JAMSHAID TUNDDAL KHAN MALE OBC6500 149.6196 SARIFAN

542291 NEELAM MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC6501 149.6196 MEENA DEVI

148486 ANIL PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH MALE OBC6502 149.6196 RATNI DEVI

622036 OMPRAKASH KHARRA LICHHMAN RAM KHARRA MALE OBC6503 149.6196 RAJU DEVI

461683 NARESH KUMAR UDA RAM MALE OBC6504 149.6015 DHAPU DEVI

374468 GAURAV PACHAURI PAVAN PACHAURI MALE EWS6505 149.6015 GUDDI DEVI

249190 RAJKUMAR JAYASWAL SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC6506 149.6015 JYOTI DEVI

148172 JEETRAM JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC6507 149.6015 GORA DEVI

334464 AKASH BAJAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC6508 149.6015 KIRAN

343630 RAVIKANT KUMAWAT RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC6509 149.6015 GEETA DEVI

462635 MUKUL LAKSHKAR GHANSHYAM LAL MALE OBC6510 149.6015 SANTOSH LAKSHKAR

476316 KANAK MITTAL O P MITTAL MALE EWS6511 149.6015 LALITA MITTAL

203492 AKASH SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE OBC6512 149.6015 MANJU DEVI

285807 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC6513 149.6015 RAMRATI

427805 ANUPRIYA DHARMPAL KULHARI FEMALE OBC6514 149.6015 URMILA DEVI

572506 ARVIND KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC6515 149.6015 MAFI DEVI

445210 NARAYAN DEV TEJARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC6516 149.6015 JAMNA DEVI

231379 SARITA BISHNOI SHANKAR LAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC6517 149.6015 AMARI DEVI

396619 ABHISHEK JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC6518 149.6015 MANJU DEVI

394491 DINESH MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA MALE ST6519 149.6015 RAMPATI MEENA

438644 CHIRAN JEEV BINDA HARI RAM BINDA MALE OBC6520 149.5833 APPU DEVI

164654 ROSHAN LAL SAINI RAMESHWAR DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC6521 149.5833 MEERA DEVI

355853 VIKKEY JAIN NAROTTAM CHAND JAIN MALE EWS6522 149.5833 SHIMLA JAIN

333705 RAHUL SAINI MANI RAM SAINI MALE OBC6523 149.5833 KIRAN SAINI

307510 SUNIL KUMAR JAGDISH GODARA MALE OBC6524 149.5833 SHARDA DEVI

154849 DEVESH BHARDWAJ PRAKASH CHAND MALE EWS6525 149.5833 ANITA SHARMA

293194 HANS RAJ BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC6526 149.5652 SAVITRI DEVI

310077 SURENDER RATI RAM MALE OBC6527 149.5652 BHANWARI DEVI

620460 MANISH SAINI PUKHRAJ TAK MALE OBC6528 149.5652 MANJU DEVI

462784 MAHENDAR SINGH GEHLOT DOLA RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC6529 149.5652 GAJARAI DEVI

292425 MUKESH JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC6530 149.5652 KAUSHLYA

527607 SAGAR KUMAWAT SURESH MALE OBC6531 149.5652 KAMALA DEVI

182173 RAJESH MALTURAM LODHA MALE OBC6532 149.5652 KAILASHI BAI

615054 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV BABARI BHAN YADAV MALE OBC6533 149.5652 BARPHI DEVI

220359 MAYANK SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC6534 149.5652 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

612577 RAVI KUMAR YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC6535 149.5652 BIRMA DEVI

512500 BHEEM SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS6536 149.5652 KAILASH KANWAR
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222265 SARITA REWANT NATH FEMALE OBC6537 149.5652 JAITA DEVI

248143 NARENDRA SINGH RAJPUT UDAI SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS6538 149.5471 SAMPAT KANWAR

459132 SUMER SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE OBC6539 149.5471 BHAGWATI KANWAR

428714 RAJESH KUMAR KHARINTA HARPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC6540 149.5471 KAMALA DEVI

125543 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC6541 149.5471 GOUTHI DEVI

421185 AMIT SINGODIA SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC6542 149.5471 SANTRA DEVI

215307 SMITA ARORA SHIV DAYAL ARORA FEMALE GEN6543 149.5290 KANCHAN ARORA

367637 GARGI SHARMA CHANDRAKANT SHARMA FEMALE EWS6544 149.5290 ANITA SHARMA

235011 ATEESH LAXKAR RAMESH LAXKAR MALE OBC6545 149.5290 KANTA BAI

278919 ARZOO ASHOK KUMAR CHHABRA FEMALE GEN6546 149.5290 NEELAM

246019 MOHIT SUTHAR KESARI MAL SUTHAR MALE OBC6547 149.5290 KAILASH SUTHAR

136634 SUNIL PRAJAPAT RAMAKISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6548 149.5290 PREM DEVI

524527 RONAK PANCHOLI SHANTI LAL PANCHOLI FEMALE OBC6549 149.5290 DHAPU DEVI PANCHOLI

361040 CHANDRA PRAKASH JANGID OM PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC6550 149.5290 MANJU DEVI

497907 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST6551 149.5290 KAMLI DEVI

461386 RAMSWAROOP ANOPA RAM MALE OBC6552 149.5290 CHUKI DEVI

448701 KAILASH PATEL HADMAN RAM MALE OBC6553 149.5290 BHANWARI

294472 MUNNI DAS SWAMI BHANWAR DAS SWAMI MALE OBC6554 149.5290 GEETA DEVI

457186 MANMOHAN SINGH SHER SINGH MALE OBC6555 149.5290 VIMALA

341154 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV PHOOL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC6556 149.5109 EXMKOSHILYA DEVI

129662 NITIN SHARMA SHRI NIDHI SHARMA MALE GEN6557 149.5109 GAYATRI SHARMA

226796 SOHAN SINGH GORDHAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS6558 149.5109 RAMU KANWAR

188056 SURESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC6559 149.5109 BICHHU DEVI

479391 MAHAVEER MANGAL RAJ KUMAR MANGAL MALE EWS6560 149.5109 REKHA MANGAL

622201 HEMENDRA CHOUDHARY MODA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6561 149.5109 RAMESHWARI DEVI

291068 DURGA LAXMI RAMESHWAR RAM FEMALE SC6562 149.5109 SAROJ DEVI

255015 SUNIL KUMAR POONIA BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC6563 149.4928 BHAGAWATI DEVI POONIA

336024 MONU SAIN NIRANJAN SAIN MALE OBC6564 149.4928 SHUSHEELA DEVI

253770 ANOKH BENIWAL MANGIRAM MALE OBC6565 149.4928 INDRAWATI DEVI

312276 DHARMENDRA KANTWA SAKRAM KANTWA MALE OBC6566 149.4928 KANYA DEVI

485219 HANUMAN JAT HARI MOHAN JAT MALE OBC6567 149.4565 DHAPPO DEVI

402163 HEMRAJ GURJAR DHOONI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC6568 149.4565 JAMANA DEVI

517007 RAJENDRA KUMAR GANESH RAM MALE OBC6569 149.4565 SARSO

457629 VINOD KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC6570 149.4565 GANWARI DEVI

400288 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC6571 149.4565 KAMLA DEVI

357121 RAVI KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH MALE MBC6572 149.4565 VIDHYA DEVI

534973 PHOOL SINGH GURJAR PUKHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC6573 149.4565 MANNI DEVI

624999 ASHVANI SHARMA SANTOSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6574 149.4565 OM VATI

402446 KRISHNA KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC6575 149.4565 LALI DEVI

329080 VIKRAM PALSANIYA SATYA NARAYAN PALSANIYA MALE OBC6576 149.4565 MISHRI DEVI

122180 DEEPAK SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC6577 149.4565 SAJNA DEVI

510672 SUNITA DANTUSLIYA CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC6578 149.4565 GEETA DEVI

281226 SUDHIR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC6579 149.4565 JULI DEVI

615926 MANISHA BAI SHIMBHU DAYAL JAT FEMALE OBC6580 149.4565 MURTI DEVI

126380 DURGA PRASAD RAMLAL MALE OBC6581 149.4565 LADI DEVI

189662 SHARWAN KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC6582 149.4565 ANSEE DEVI

207756 MONA JAT RATAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC6583 149.4565 RAMKANYA DEVI

604216 PARAS BHAT BHERU LAL MALE OBC6584 149.4565 SANTOSH BAI

463228 SANGEETA KAILASH FEMALE OBC6585 149.4565 SPELCHEE

148492 DHARMENDRA BURDAK BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC6586 149.4565 MANJU DEVI

296438 GOUTAM JASWANT RAM MALE OBC6587 149.4565 ARPANA DEVI

621744 URMILA CHOYAL SUGANA RAM CHOYAL FEMALE OBC6588 149.4565 SUGANI DEVI

357778 SHIVPAL SINGH YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC6589 149.4384 KALI DEVI YADAV

352410 IRFAN KHAN NAI KALU KHAN NAI MALE OBC6590 149.4384 AKIDA

182870 VINOD MALAV RATANLAL MALAV MALE OBC6591 149.4384 RADHA BAI

365986 ARUN KUMAR SUIWAL RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6592 149.4384 CHAVALI DEVI

136086 PRAKASH CHAND LAXMAN RAM MALE MBC6593 149.4384 SUNDAR DEVI

487839 LOKESH KUMAR MEGHWAL PRABHULAL MEGHWAL MALE SC6594 149.4384 KANTI BAI

298304 ROHITASH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC6595 149.4384 VIMLA DEVI

445505 SURENDRA DIDEL RIDHKARAN DIDEL MALE OBC6596 149.4384 KANI DEVI
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218823 VIKASH SIGAR RAM KISHAN SIGAR MALE OBC6597 149.4384 RAMESHWARI DEVI

543977 NITESH KUMARI BHANWAR LAL BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC6598 149.4384 KAMALA DEVI

371120 ROHIT SAINI CHHOTU LAL SAINI MALE OBC6599 149.4384 SHANTI DEVI

297028 VANDANA SURESH FEMALE OBC6600 149.4384 VIMLA

284852 MANOJ SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC6601 149.4384 ANSUIYA

330315 VIKAS SARAN LALA RAM SARAN MALE OBC6602 149.4384 MULI DEVI

630857 LAXMI AJEET SINGH FEMALE SC6603 149.4384 BALA DEVI

143943 KULDEEP RAMSWAROOP TAILOR MALE OBC6604 149.4384 REKHA

456169 MANISH KUMAR HARMANA RAM MALE OBC6605 149.4384 DROPTI DEVI

303318 RIMPAL GURDEEP SINGH MALE OBC6606 149.4203 HARDEEP KAUR

494408 SAURABH SINGHAL PARMANAND SINGHAL MALE EWS6607 149.4203 PUSHPA DEVI

347321 YADVENDRA SINGH SHIMBHU NATH SINGH MALE MBC6608 149.4203 REKHA DEVI

409002 KHUSHBOO SOLANKI RAJENDAR SOLANKI FEMALE OBC6609 149.4203 CHANDU DEVI

510102 RAGHU NATH GODARA SHYAM NATH MALE OBC6610 149.4203 MANGEJ DEVI

620691 NEETU KHANDELWAL LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS6611 149.4203 RAJ LAXMI DEVI

147891 PRADEEP KUMAR BHUKAR KANARAM BHUKAR MALE OBC6612 149.4203 BANARSI DEVI

402367 ANSHIKA SHARMA DAMODAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS6613 149.4203 MAINA SHARMA

342359 MOHNISH NIRBAN RAMSWAROOP NIRBAN MALE OBC6614 149.4022 SHAKUNTALA NIRBAN

462929 BHARAT KUMAR SHANTI LAL MALE OBC6615 149.4022 PANKI DEVI

183711 RAKESH KUMAR NAGAR KRISHNA CHANDRA NAGAR MALE OBC6616 149.4022 SUMITRA BAI

283676 MAINPAL RAM KUMAR MALE OBC6617 149.4022 VIMLA DEVI

248537 GOVIND KUMAWAT MANGI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC6618 149.4022 KAMLA DEVI

282945 SURYA PRAKASH ACHARA RAMESHWAR LAL ACHARA MALE OBC6619 149.4022 KAMALA DEVI

203776 VIJAY KANT GOSWAMI RAJENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC6620 149.4022 MAYA DEVI

366986 KHEM CHAND JANGID MAHESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC6621 149.4022 MEERA DEVI JANGID

304430 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC6622 149.4022 GUDDI DEVI

230611 SUBHASH BHADU GANAPAT RAM MALE OBC6623 149.4022 DHURI DEVI

482973 CHETRAM MEENA HANSRAJ  MEENA MALE ST6624 149.4022 RAMPATI DEVI

204370 NEELAM KUMARI GYAN SINGH FEMALE OBC6625 149.4022 PREM VATI

260384 BANWARI LAL SAINI BHAGMAL SAINI MALE OBC6626 149.4022 PUSHPA DEVI

470715 MAHENDRA KUMAR GANPAT LAL JOSHI MALE OBC6627 149.4022 KAMLA DEVI

408607 SHER SINGH BEERBAL SINGH MALE EWS6628 149.4022 SUGANA KANWAR

240053 YUVRAJ MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST6629 149.4022 PREM BAI

460294 NIKHILESH PARIHAR DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC6630 149.3841 SUA RANI

150443 VINOD KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHANDER SAINI MALE OBC6631 149.3841 PARVATI DEVI

425973 RAKESH KUMAR KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6632 149.3841 DHANNI SAINI

630146 HEMANT CHOUDHARY NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC6633 149.3841 KAMLESH

407687 VIKRAM SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS6634 149.3841 SAYAR KANWAR

297792 ANAND PRAKASH BEG RAJ MALE OBC6635 149.3841 SEEMA DEVI

459780 PANNE SINGH KHINV SINGH MALE EWS6636 149.3841 MOHAR KANWAR

560224 RAKESH PARASHAR SHANKAR LAL PARASHAR MALE EWS6637 149.3841 RADHA DEVI PARASHAR

623468 SAMEER KHAN KAYAMKHANI SAWAI KHAN MALE OBC6638 149.3841 MUMTAJ

347322 TOHID ISRAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC6639 149.3841 SHANAZ

280776 HARPAL SINGH JAGTAR SINGH MALE OBC6640 149.3841 SINWARJEET KAUR

470622 NARENDRA SINGH SUGAN SINGH MALE OBC6641 149.3841 LAXMI KANWAR

464603 JAY KISHAN BERA KANWARA RAM MALE OBC6642 149.3841 PUKHI DEVI

376275 RAKESH JITARWAL KAILASH CHAND JITARWAL MALE OBC6643 149.3841 HANSA DEVI

317563 VISHNU DHANKA PRAHLAD MALE ST6644 149.3841 GOPI DEVI

613245 RAJNESH SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC6645 149.3841 KAUSHLYA DEVI

221708 SUNIL KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR MALE OBC6646 149.3841 PARMESHWARI DEVI

314271 KUNAL SAINI SONARAM SAINI MALE OBC6647 149.3841 BODI DEVI

294269 DEEPAK VERMA GOURI SHANKAR MALE OBC6648 149.3841 SANTARO

565650 DHARMRAJ DHAKAR RAMPRASAD DHAKAR MALE OBC6649 149.3841 SAJANA DEVI

251564 NIKITA KUMHAR LICHHMAN RAM KUMHAR FEMALE OBC6650 149.3841 GOMTI DEVI

340918 NITESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC6651 149.3841 ANIL DEVI

468818 LAXMAN CHOUDHARY MOOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6652 149.3841 DAKHU DEVI

310279 MURLIDHAR SONI RAMJILAL SONI MALE OBC6653 149.3841 VIDYA DEVI

208087 VIJAY LABANA RAJESH LABANA MALE OBC6654 149.3841 KANKU DEVI

303908 SONU KALU RAM FEMALE OBC6655 149.3841 RAJNI DEVI

308714 MANDEEP SINGH MANDAR SINGH MALE OBC6656 149.3841 HARMEET KOUR
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225856 PAWAN NAIN BISHAN LAL MALE OBC6657 149.3841 SHARDA DEVI

493080 RAJENDRA MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST6658 149.3841 SOHANI DEVI

151289 DILEEP KUMAR SAIN KISHOR KUMAR MALE OBC6659 149.3659 SUSHILA DEVI

547150 SAVITA SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS6660 149.3659 SITA DEVI

626055 CHETAN SINGH JAYPAL MALE OBC6661 149.3659 BIRMTA

455919 SUSHIL JAJRA RAMCHANDRA JAJRA MALE OBC6662 149.3659 PARVATI DEVI

203608 GIRISH KUMAR KUNJ BIHARI MALE OBC6663 149.3659 ANURADHA

345037 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC6664 149.3659 PAANCHI DEVI

207778 OM PRAKASH JAT RAMKUMAR JAT MALE OBC6665 149.3659 PANI DEVI

228854 RAM PRATAP GARUVA SURJA RAM GARUVA MALE OBC6666 149.3659 JYANI DEVI

597166 NITESH CHOUBISA HARISH CHOUBISA MALE GEN6667 149.3659 YESKANTA DEVI

437040 SURESH BAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC6668 149.3659 CHENI DEVI

606825 KAMLESH SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC6669 149.3659 CHAMPA DEVI

449034 DEVENDRA GEHLOT KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC6670 149.3659 ANITA

383966 KUNDAN SWAMI SITA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC6671 149.3478 KANCHAN DEVI

352603 BANKE SHARMA KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS6672 149.3478 ASHA DEVI

604901 AYUSH SHARMA BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA MALE EWS6673 149.3478 SNEHLATA SHARMA

622355 MANISHA GOSWAMI SHIVDAN GIRI FEMALE OBC6674 149.3478 LALITA GOSWAMI

337006 SUNITA KUMARI YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC6675 149.3478 SANTOSH DEVI

291526 TARUN KUMAR RADHA KRISHAN MALE OBC6676 149.3478 SANTOSH DEVI

299456 ALKA BHAMBHU AATMARAM FEMALE OBC6677 149.3478 DROPDI

341146 BHARAT SINGH NATHAWAT BHAWANI SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS6678 149.3478 CHAND KANWAR

395890 RAM SINGH YADAV CHHAGAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC6679 149.3297 PATASI YADAV

464459 AMALAK RAM SAI RAM MALE OBC6680 149.3297 EXMJETI DEVI

127901 VIKRAM SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS6681 149.3297 KAMLESH KANWAR

527512 BHIM SINGH RATHORE BHUPAL SINGH MALE EWS6682 149.3297 NARAYAN KUNWAR

137664 ANSHUMAN SHRIDHAR KACHHWAL NAND KISHORE MALE EWS6683 149.3297 INDIRA DEVI

324307 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA ROSHAN LAL MALE SC6684 149.3297 KAILASHI DEVI

282016 VIKRAM SINGH JAGMAL SINGH MALE EWS6685 149.3297 PARWATI KANWAR

630406 SACHIN GAJRAJ SINGH MALE OBC6686 149.3297 VIMLA DEVI

122998 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC6687 149.3297 VIMLA DEVI

260201 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI BHONRI LAL SAINI MALE OBC6688 149.3297 RAMOTI DEVI

302737 AJAY SINGH VAJEER SINGH MALE OBC6689 149.3297 TEZ KAUR

315081 SUNIL LOCHIB RAMAVATAR LOCHIB MALE OBC6690 149.3297 JAMANA DEVI

479218 VIKRAM SAIN HARI MOHAN SAIN MALE OBC6691 149.3297 PREM SAIN

539488 OM KANWAR SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC6692 149.3297 KAMLA KANWAR

230387 RAM KUMAR GODARA PURKHA RAM JAT MALE OBC6693 149.3297 VIMLA DEVI

556207 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS6694 149.3297 SOBHAG DEVI

229657 KISHANA RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC6695 149.3297 DURGA

567102 JAYESH BUNKAR DEVRAM MALE SC6696 149.3297 YESKAMALA DEVI

272449 AJAY PATIDAR PRAVEEN PATIDAR MALE OBC6697 149.3297 YESVIDHYA PATIDAR

490530 PRATEEK RAJ SINGH HADA MAHENDRA SINGH HADA MALE GEN6698 149.3297 YOGITA HADA

461381 RAMKISHOR CHHABA DHARMENDRA CHHABA MALE OBC6699 149.3297 PREM DEVI

299490 NEERAJ PARMANAND MALE OBC6700 149.3297 URMILA DEVI

426827 KAVITA KUMAWAT BABULAL FEMALE OBC6701 149.3297 MUNNI DEVI

127522 NITESH KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGNNATH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC6702 149.3297 BIMLA DEVI

149957 VIKASH KUMAR KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC6703 149.3297 KAMALA DEVI

481483 RAMNARESH MEENA PYARI LAL MEENA MALE ST6704 149.3297 PANKHI DEVI

552380 KHUSHABOO YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV FEMALE OBC6705 149.3297 GEETA DEVI

469112 SUNIL KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC6706 149.3297 CHUKIYA DEVI

628979 LOKESH BACHCHU SINGH MALE MBC6707 149.3297 RAGHUVATI

376666 DEEKSHA MEENA RAJ KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST6708 149.3297 SANTOSH MEENA

306515 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURMAIL SINGH FEMALE OBC6709 149.3297 GURMANJEET KAUR

524149 RAJYAVARDHAN SINGH RANAWAT ISHWAR SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS6710 149.3297 JETHU KANWAR

137270 KUMAWAT CHANDAN VIJAY KUMAR  KUMAWAT MALE OBC6711 149.3297 PINKI

136482 ANOP SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS6712 149.3116 MANJU KANWAR

131337 RAMAVTAR DHANDHA RAMCHANDRA DHANDHA MALE OBC6713 149.3116 NOSAR DEVI

288933 ARVIND SINGHRATHORE BHANI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS6714 149.3116 SWAROOP KANWAR

327790 RAHUL SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN6715 149.3116 ANITA DEVI

553776 DEEPAK KUMAR DHAKAR SHYOJI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC6716 149.3116 SOHANI DEVI
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440169 DINESH BOCHAWAT PEMA RAM BOCHAWAT MALE SC6717 149.3116 JENA DEVI

605331 KASIF KHAN HAKEEM KHAN MALE OBC6718 149.3116 ATAYA PARVEESA

155656 DAL CHAND YOGESH MALE OBC6719 149.3116 SAVITA DEVI

382317 APURVA KUMAR SHARMA RADHA KRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS6720 149.3116 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

397076 OM PRAKASH SAINI PRAHLAD SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC6721 149.3116 BEENA DEVI

202924 MANOJ KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE EWS6722 149.3116 GOLA DEVI

150908 SHIV BHAGWAN PEETHA RAM MALE OBC6723 149.3116 LICHHMA DEVI

209236 ANIRUDDH SINGH SHAKTAWAT DINESH SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN6724 149.3116 BHANWAR KANWAR

189369 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN6725 149.3116 KIRAN KANWAR

469778 VIKAS GAUR JAGDISH GAUR MALE EWS6726 149.3116 PARVATI GAUR

322780 RAMLAKHAN BAINSLA GAJJA SINGH BAINSLA MALE MBC6727 149.3116 NIHALO DEVI

290145 SANJAY RAJENDER BANGRAWA MALE OBC6728 149.3116 MAMTA

301462 MANISHA SANT LAL FEMALE OBC6729 149.3116 SANTOSH

322448 YOGENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC6730 149.3116 MANOHARI DEVI

616744 MUKESH SWAMI MALIRAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC6731 149.3116 PREAM DEVI

408434 VIRENDRA SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS6732 149.3116 SUVA KANWAR

432147 PRAVEEN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC6733 149.3116 LEELA DEVI

551185 GOPAL MALI TIKAM CHAND MALI MALE OBC6734 149.3116 YESSHANTA DEVI

446930 CHOONA RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC6735 149.3116 JAMNA DEVI

427065 BABITA RAMDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC6736 149.3116 ANCHI DEVI

177776 HEMANT KUMAR BIYANA NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC6737 149.2935 LAXMI BAI

398917 BHARAT KASHYAP AKHALESH KUMAR KASHYAP MALE OBC6738 149.2935 JANKI DEVI KASHYAP

242757 REKHA JAT LAL SINGH FEMALE OBC6739 149.2935 PREM BAI

250153 PAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR LADU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC6740 149.2935 SAROJ DEVI

500129 DEEPA NAGAR HARIOM NAGAR FEMALE OBC6741 149.2935 RAJESH NAGAR

497056 HARKESH BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC6742 149.2935 SAMPAT DEVI

309516 SATYAVEER BANSILAL MALE OBC6743 149.2935 RAMMURTI DEVI

325479 YOGESH TANWAR BALBEER TANWAR MALE SC6744 149.2935 MANI DEVI

478546 TEJSINGH MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST6745 149.2935 GANPATI DEVI

358119 RUGESH KAPURIYA RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC6746 149.2935 SHARWAN DEVI

262965 BHARTI SINGH CHAUHAN AJAY SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN6747 149.2935 KAMLESH CHAUHAN

150363 RAVINDRA KUMAR YOGI SUWA LAL YOGI MALE OBC6748 149.2935 KOYALI DEVI

383028 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC6749 149.2935 MISHRI DEVI

499430 SAHAB SINGH GURJAR CHATAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC6750 149.2935 KIRAN DEVI

610458 ABHISHEK HANSIWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC6751 149.2935 SUMITRA DEVI

280667 VINOD KUMAR JALESINGH MALE OBC6752 149.2754 SHARDA DEVI

156426 OMKANT PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6753 149.2754 PREMVATI

371827 MOHIT KUMAR JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS6754 149.2754 SHASHI JAIN

436657 RAMJEEVAN KISHNA RAM MALE OBC6755 149.2754 KISHNI DEVI

152252 VISHAL MEENA KHEM RAJ MEENA MALE ST6756 149.2754 SAMOK DEVI

301136 RAMAN KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC6757 149.2754 ANSUIYA

405744 SEEMA KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC6758 149.2754 MANBHAR DEVI

311214 ABHISHEK TOMAR SURENDER SINGH MALE OBC6759 149.2754 SUNITA DEVI

616473 KAJAL SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS6760 149.2754 SANTOSH DEVI

298022 NITESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE EWS6761 149.2754 GAYTRI DEVI

286135 DIMPAL THAKUR SATISH THAKUR FEMALE OBC6762 149.2754 MADHU

364633 VIKAS CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6763 149.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

477403 SHALENDRA SINGH SHRAWAN SINGH MALE OBC6764 149.2572 RAJ KANWAR

611081 ISHWAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC6765 149.2572 CHANDERKALA DEVI

388360 RAJESH KUMAR NAGAR GOPAL LAL NAGAR MALE SC6766 149.2572 BIDAMI DEVI

478301 SANJU CHOUHAN VIR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC6767 149.2572 MAYA CHOUHAN

613857 SANDEEP KUMAR SHEORAM MALE OBC6768 149.2572 SUNITA DEVI

134113 MAHIPAL GADHWAL PHOOL CHAND GADHWAL MALE OBC6769 149.2572 BIMLA DEVI

236127 SONAL JAIN SATAYANARAYAN JAIN FEMALE GEN6770 149.2572 USHA JAIN

403949 CHITRA SHARMA SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA FEMALE GEN6771 149.2572 PREMLATA SHARMA

263803 RAVI CHAUDHARI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC6772 149.2572 PUSHPA DEVI

294613 VIKAS BHAGI RATH MALE SC6773 149.2572 KAMLA DEVI

414054 RUPCHAND JAMNALAL MALE OBC6774 149.2572 DARIYAV BAI

546396 ASHA MUNDOTIYA SANWARMAL MUNDOTIYA FEMALE SC6775 149.2572 SUSHILA DEVI

496874 DEEPAK MALAV DHANRAJ MALAV MALE OBC6776 149.2572 RAMRAJ MALAV
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356363 MOHIT SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6777 149.2572 RADHA DEVI SHARMA

507699 KAMAL KISHORE RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC6778 149.2572 AACHU DEVI

143400 DURGA PRASAD MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC6779 149.2572 SAJANA

228705 SARSWATI JYANI SURJA RAM JYANI FEMALE OBC6780 149.2572 RAMETI DEVI

303876 PARMILA LILA RAM FEMALE OBC6781 149.2572 MAHENDRA

566601 SHAITAN SINGH GURJAR SURAJ MAL GURJAR MALE MBC6782 149.2572 LADA DEVI

437474 SHAKIR KHAN MAHBOOB ALI MALE OBC6783 149.2572 YASMIN

337668 HARENDRA KUMAR YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC6784 149.2391 CHANDRASHIKHA YADAV

123900 SHREEPAL KUMAWAT DHANNA RAM MALE OBC6785 149.2391 GYARASI DEVI

221060 DEVENDRA RAJENDRA MALE OBC6786 149.2391 MEERA

404154 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV LAKSHMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC6787 149.2391 KOYLI DEVI

327457 RAVI SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS6788 149.2391 MANISHA DEVI

499867 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI GANGADHAR PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC6789 149.2391 NAHINI DEVI

394929 SUNIL KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC6790 149.2391 RAMESHWARI DEVI

373094 HIMANSHI POONIA MOHAN SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC6791 149.2391 BHAGWATI DEVI

170102 NIKITA CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC6792 149.2391 PHOOLWATI CHOUDHARY

465852 KUMBHA RAM HEMA RAM MALE OBC6793 149.2391 SEETA

197363 TANU SHARMA RAJU SHARMA FEMALE EWS6794 149.2391 ASHA DEVI

338751 SANTOSH KUMAR KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC6795 149.2391 BHANWARI DEVI

385302 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC6796 149.2391 GULAB DEVI

183649 KULDEEP MEGHWAL NATHU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC6797 149.2391 RAMKANYA BAI MEGHWAL

173647 LOKESH KUMAR BADERIYA NAVAL KISHOR BADERIYA MALE SC6798 149.2391 LEELA WATI DEVI

136153 PRACHI SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA FEMALE GEN6799 149.2391 REKHA SHARMA

431806 HABIB ALISHER MALE OBC6800 149.2391 JUBEDA

357012 SANJEEV MEENA BATTILAL MEENA MALE ST6801 149.2391 KADI DEVI

153156 MAYANK JATAV MANOJ KUMAR JATAV MALE SC6802 149.2391 TARA DEVI

447365 KISHAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT RAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS6803 149.2391 GEETA KANWAR RAJPUROHIT

309342 SARITA SONI RAMSWARUP SONI FEMALE OBC6804 149.2391 INDIRA DEVI

510652 MAHADEV JAKHAR RAMAVTAR JAKHAR MALE OBC6805 149.2391 KAUSHAYLA DEVI

271376 MANSI PATIDAR MAGAN LAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC6806 149.2391 YESASHA PATIDAR

419176 VIJAY SINGH TUNWAL MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6807 149.2210 SHARWAN DEVI

230307 MOHIT SARAN INDRA SEN SARAN MALE OBC6808 149.2210 INDRA SARAN

138595 NARESH LAKHAWAT KAAN SINGH LAKHAWAT MALE OBC6809 149.2210 MANOHAR DEVI

205523 RAHUL SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD MALE EWS6810 149.2210 SADHNA DEVI

624021 JITENDRA BRAHMADUTT MALE EWS6811 149.2210 SUSHEELA

488591 JAYKUMAR SAINI LAXMAN SAINI MALE OBC6812 149.2210 SHARDA DEVI

351081 VIJAY PAL PYARE LAL BHARIA MALE OBC6813 149.2029 INDIRA DEVI

430357 SANJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT MALE OBC6814 149.2029 JYANA DEVI

397487 KAMLESH KUMAR KULDEEP JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC6815 149.2029 SONI DEVI

383729 MOHAMMAD YUNUS MOHAMMAD ISMAIL MALE EWS6816 149.2029 ZAMARRUD

325875 MANOJ  YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC6817 149.2029 LAXMI DEVI YADAV

249153 SUNIL KUMAR DHAKER DEVILAL MALE OBC6818 149.2029 KANTA BAI

340264 KAMAL CHOUDHARY RAM SAHAI JAT MALE OBC6819 149.2029 BABURI DEVI

241248 VASU DEV CHHANDAK SATYANARAYAN MALE SC6820 149.2029 PREM BAI

264990 PRATEEK SONI CHATURBHUJ SOMI MALE OBC6821 149.2029 SITA SONI

620021 MAHENDRA SAIN SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC6822 149.2029 SUNDAR DEVI

167860 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6823 149.2029 URMILA DEVI

548249 POOJA JANDU SHRAWAN LAL JANDU FEMALE OBC6824 149.2029 NANDU DEVI

168989 HEMANT KUMAR RAMAN JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC6825 149.2029 SAROJ DEVI

246055 SAJID MOHAMMAD GULSHER MOHAMMAD MALE OBC6826 149.2029 MEHRUN NISHA

320537 UPENDRA KUMAR RAMKISHAN CHAUHAN MALE GEN6827 149.1848 KRISHNA DEVI

559124 TRILOK CHAND YADAV JAGDISH YADAV MALE OBC6828 149.1848 GITA DEVI

201762 SANJAY HOLKAR SHIV SINGH MALE OBC6829 149.1848 TULSHA DEVI

488121 RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC6830 149.1848 MUNNI BAI

210376 MAHIPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN6831 149.1848 MEENA KUNWAR

605101 PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6832 149.1848 SITA DEVI

611380 DESHRAJ SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC6833 149.1848 CHHOTI DEVI

447221 PUKHRAJ SUTHAR PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC6834 149.1848 DURGA DEVI

312287 VIKAS DHAKAD RAJARAM DHAKAD MALE OBC6835 149.1848 MANJU DEVI

223930 DEEP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS6836 149.1848 KIRAN KANWAR
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237036 RAKESH MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA MALE ST6837 149.1848 RAMBILAS BAI MEENA

425267 NIKITA NEHRA ROHITASH FEMALE OBC6838 149.1848 MANESH DEVI

210308 SHUBHAM SONI ARJUN SONI MALE OBC6839 149.1848 KRISHNA SONI

317081 ABHAYA  GAUTAM RAMESH CHAND GAUTAM MALE EWS6840 149.1848 VIMALA DEVI

445185 DEEPAK KUMAWAT MUKESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC6841 149.1848 GULABI DEVI

285909 RAKESH KUMAR DALIP KUMAR MALE SC6842 149.1848 SUMITRA

295200 MUKESH NATH LAKSHMAN NATH MALE OBC6843 149.1848 PUSI DEVI

203205 KAPIL SAINI AMAR CHAND SAINI MALE OBC6844 149.1848 VISWAI DEVI

626842 VIVEK SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE MBC6845 149.1848 CHANDRA DEVI

548012 KHUSHI KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC6846 149.1848 USHA DEVI

193455 KOMAL SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN6847 149.1848 JAMUNA

247287 MUKESH KUMAR DHAKER CHUNNI LAL DHAKER MALE OBC6848 149.1667 GUDDI BAI

609740 KRISHNA KUMAR JAT HAJARI LAL JAT MALE OBC6849 149.1667 KAMLA DEVI

509921 LOKESH VISHNOI JAGDISH VISHNOI MALE OBC6850 149.1667 SHARDA DEVI

356975 SURENDRA SAINI RAMDHAN SAINI MALE OBC6851 149.1667 RATNI DEVI

390425 PINKI GHOSLYA SURESH KUMAR GHOSLYA FEMALE OBC6852 149.1667 MANJU DEVI

415666 SAMRIDHI JAIN NARESH JAIN FEMALE GEN6853 149.1667 SUMAN JAIN

224060 KAILASH SANJAY BENIWAL MALE OBC6854 149.1667 SUSHILA DEVI

622531 VIDHYA KUMAWAT RUPESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC6855 149.1667 SARASWATI DEVI

549892 JHANKAR SINGH CHHAIL SINGH MALE GEN6856 149.1667 MAMTA KUNWAR

509161 YASH BHATI RAMPAL BHATI MALE OBC6857 149.1667 PINKY

528649 ANSHUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS6858 149.1667 USHA RANAWAT

265072 RAM KUMER SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC6859 149.1486 DHOULEE DEVI

496590 ALOK SAINI CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC6860 149.1486 GAYTRI SAINI

455244 INDRAJEET JANGID BABU LAL JANGID MALE GEN6861 149.1486 SOHANI DEVI

304159 ANIL RAHAR BALBIR SINGH RAHAR MALE OBC6862 149.1486 RAJ BALA

453474 BASANT KUMAR BALOUT CHAMPA LAL JINGAR MALE SC6863 149.1486 NARANGI DEVI

242827 TARUN SUTHAR KAILASH CHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC6864 149.1486 MADHUBALA DEVI

210063 JAYESH SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN6865 149.1304 SANTOSH DEVI

375113 PARMANAND ROLANIYA RAM GOPAL ROLANIYA MALE OBC6866 149.1304 DHOLI DEVI

190697 AVINASH KUMAR RAMNATH MALE OBC6867 149.1304 SAROJ DEVI

219679 ABHISHEK TAK BABU LAL TAK MALE OBC6868 149.1304 MADHU TAK

138478 BHAGWAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS6869 149.1304 LAXMI KANWAR

226252 DHEERAJ JALAP SHIVLAL JALAP MALE OBC6870 149.1304 SAROJ DEVI

501584 YOGESH CHATURVEDI BABU LAL CHATURVEDI MALE EWS6871 149.1123 PUSHPA DEVI

129997 RANJEET SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS6872 149.1123 UCHHAB KANWAR

439614 NATHU RAM MUNDEL KANWARI LAL MALE OBC6873 149.1123 SINWARI DEVI

221420 POOJA KULARIYA NARAYAN PRASAD KULARIYA FEMALE OBC6874 149.1123 LAXMI DEVI KULARIYA

184978 SOORAJ SUMAN PURUSHOTTAM SUMAN MALE OBC6875 149.1123 GEETA SUMAN

490600 GOVIND SAHU KAILASH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC6876 149.1123 CHANDA DEVI

144174 BABULAL MOTA RAM MALE SC6877 149.1123 MULI DEVI

293540 YASHDEEP SINGH HARJEET SINGH MALE OBC6878 149.1123 BALWINDER KOUR

199210 BHANU PRATAP SINGH DAMODAR SINGH MALE EWS6879 149.1123 KAMLA DEVI

317338 VIJAY SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN6880 149.1123 LAKSHMI DEVI

632602 GAURAV LEELA RAM MALE OBC6881 149.1123 LAXMI DEVI

505634 RAVINDRA JAGDISH LATIYAL MALE OBC6882 149.1123 MUNNI DEVI

379781 VIPUL KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAMROOP PRAJAPATI MALE OBC6883 149.1123 SUNITA DEVI

337878 VIKRAM BARALA ARJUN LAL BARALA MALE OBC6884 149.1123 SURJI DEVI

202699 MOHIT CHAUDHARI AJAY SINGH MALE OBC6885 149.1123 URMILA DEVI

432351 SUBHASH GOPI RAM MALE OBC6886 149.1123 KAMALA DEVI

134629 ANKIT BRIJWASI LEELADHAR BRIJWASI MALE EWS6887 149.0942 VIMLA BRIJWASI

147610 SUNIL KUMAR RAMAWATAR SAINI MALE OBC6888 149.0942 SHARDA DEVI

453225 GANPAT BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC6889 149.0942 BALI DEVI

143120 SANJEET VISHNOI RAMPRASAD MALE OBC6890 149.0942 BIDAMI DEVI

204749 PUSHPENDRA SINGH PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC6891 149.0942 SUNEETA

291072 ASHOK VIKRAM CHOUDHARY INDRAJ BHAMBU MALE OBC6892 149.0942 SPVIMLA DEVI

395001 RAJESH NITHARWAL PRABHU NITHARWAL MALE OBC6893 149.0942 HEERA DEVI

254996 MANISHA SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC6894 149.0942 PARWATI DEVI

463940 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY KISTURA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6895 149.0761 GANGA DEVI

561394 VINAY SAINI VIJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC6896 149.0761 RAJESH DEVI
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163800 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6897 149.0761 MANJU SHARMA

471418 TANISHA GOYAL SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS6898 149.0761 SUNITA DEVI

383577 PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6899 149.0580 PRAMILA SHARMA

469648 RAVINDRA INANIYA RAM CHANDRA INANIYA MALE OBC6900 149.0580 HULASI DEVI

554390 MAHENDRA KUMHAR RAMPRASAD KUMHAR MALE OBC6901 149.0580 FULAN DEVI

442449 GIRDHAR SINGH DUNGAR SINGH MALE EWS6902 149.0580 MORU KANWAR

321637 MOHIT GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS6903 149.0580 VIMLA DEVI

319569 MANISHA SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS6904 149.0580 KAMLI DEVI

295074 ANIL BHADU MAHENDER BHADU MALE OBC6905 149.0580 SANTOSH

477034 PEEYUSH KUMAR LODAWAL MOHAN LAL LODAWAL MALE SC6906 149.0399 SANTOSH DEVI LODAWAL

537304 KESHAV AKODIA DARA SINGH AKODIA MALE OBC6907 149.0399 UMA DEVI

353665 RAVINDRA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC6908 149.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

374076 SHRI RAM GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC6909 149.0399 GANGA DEVI GURJAR

142514 NARESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6910 149.0399 GAMLA CHOUDHARY

442819 RAJENDRA SINGH NAND SINGH MALE EWS6911 149.0399 ICHARAJ KANWAR

468594 PANKAJ PARMAR DEVI CHAND PARMAR MALE OBC6912 149.0399 KAMLA

500887 VENKTESH PRASAD AGANYA DEV PRAKASH AGANYA MALE OBC6913 149.0399 ASHA BAI

395877 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS6914 149.0399 DHANNI DAVI

250189 SARWAN KUMAR SIHAG RADHURAM SIHAG MALE OBC6915 149.0399 RESHMA DEVI

141019 VIJENDRA KUMAR MULCHAND MALE OBC6916 149.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

440859 GOVIND RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC6917 149.0399 JARAV DEVI

398329 SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL DABLA MALE OBC6918 149.0399 GYARASHI DEVI

249734 GHANSHYAM BALERA DUNGAR RAM BALERA MALE OBC6919 149.0399 PUNI DEVI

620636 SANJU DEVI JAYRAM FEMALE OBC6920 149.0399 MOHANI DEVI

432886 PAPPURAM NAINARAM MALE SC6921 149.0399 JETA

411133 RINKU KANWAR PREM SINGH FEMALE EWS6922 149.0399 DASHRATH KANWAR

613178 ANKITA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC6923 149.0399 SUSHILA DEVI

446496 RAWAL SAIN BULA RAM SAIN MALE OBC6924 149.0399 BABLU DEVI

237006 YASHPAL GURJAR BHOJRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC6925 149.0399 RAMJOT BAI

507941 Vasundhara Dukiya Pavan Kumar FEMALE OBC6926 149.0399 CHAMPA DEVI

227522 MAHESH CHOUDHARY RUPARAM MALE OBC6927 149.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

348605 GHANSHYAM SHARMA RAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6928 149.0217 NANA DEVI

136461 RAJENDRA SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE OBC6929 149.0217 MANNI DEVI

305624 VIKASH KUMAR BHOOP RAM MALE OBC6930 149.0217 PREMA DEVI

411012 JETHA RAM JAT ADU RAM JAT MALE OBC6931 149.0217 MOOLEE DEVI

249497 RANJEET DAN CHARAN KALYAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC6932 149.0217 MULI DEVI

476052 RAMPRSAD REGAR SHREE KISHAN REGAR MALE SC6933 149.0217 BHULA BAI

585631 KIRTESH MENARIA GHANSHYAM MENARIA MALE GEN6934 149.0217 DURGA MENARIA

121602 MURARI SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6935 149.0217 PREM LATA

408850 MAHIPAL CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC6936 149.0217 REKHA DEVI

221400 DINESH UMASHANKAR MALE OBC6937 149.0217 LAXMI DEVI

319444 MAHIPAL SHREECHAND MALE OBC6938 149.0036 EXMGEETA DEVI

334096 KUSUM CHOUDHARY RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC6939 149.0036 KAMLA DEVI CHOUDHARY

586910 BHUPESH BHAVINGOT YASHWANT BHAVINGOT MALE GEN6940 149.0036 YESINDRA BHAVINGOT

171793 RINKU DAUNDA DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS6941 149.0036 SAVATRI DEVI

184776 RAKESH KUMAR DURGA SHANKAR MALE OBC6942 149.0036 NIRMALA BAI

396826 KRISHNAVATAR SAINI BALVEER SAINI MALE OBC6943 149.0036 SUNITA SAINI

537130 SHIVA SHARMA KUSHNANDAN GAUTTAM FEMALE EWS6944 149.0036 JAVITRI DEVI

545653 MAMTA SHRAWAN KUMAR SAKHUNIA FEMALE OBC6945 149.0036 SANTOSH DEVI

350243 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST6946 149.0036 KAMLA DEVI

441912 RAJA RAM DUNGR RAM SINWAR MALE OBC6947 149.0036 GANESHI DEVI

533498 MOHAMMAD MUSLIM ABDUL VAHID MANSURI MALE OBC6948 148.9855 SAKINA BEGAM

280293 NARENDAR KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC6949 148.9855 ROSHNI DEVI

213184 YOGESH VISHNOI DAL CHAND VISHNOI MALE OBC6950 148.9855 MANGI DEVI

608370 NITIN SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC6951 148.9855 KUSUMLATA

448344 SUNIL AKODIYA RAM SWAROOP AKODIYA MALE OBC6952 148.9855 CHUKA DEVI

263208 ANSHUL SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN6953 148.9855 SUSHEELA SHARMA

179722 MANISH GAUTAM KAILASH CHAND GAUTAM MALE EWS6954 148.9855 UMA BAI

444143 SHER SINGH GODARA HARISH CHANDRA GODARA MALE OBC6955 148.9855 HAPU DEVI

608642 TARUN GOUR PUKH RAJ GOUR MALE EWS6956 148.9855 MADHU GOUR
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186279 PRAMILA CHOUDHARY PADMA RAM FEMALE OBC6957 148.9855 TEEJON DEVI

621381 Urmila Sharma NARSINGH SHARMA FEMALE EWS6958 148.9855 KALAWATI SHARMA

221979 JASODA SIYAG KODA RAM FEMALE OBC6959 148.9855 PUSPA DEVI

193192 NISHANT SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6960 148.9855 SNEHLATA

178816 RONAK MALAV GIRIRAJ MALE OBC6961 148.9855 URMILA BAI

628916 SACHIN KUMAR MUKHRAM MALE MBC6962 148.9855 KRIPA

200697 VIRENDRA SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH MALE MBC6963 148.9674 PREM DEVI

340670 RAM BABU SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS6964 148.9674 GANGA DEVI

238831 KAVITA AGRAWAL MAHENDRA AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN6965 148.9674  DIVINDRA AGRAWAL

397900 RAMANAND KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC6966 148.9674 MAYAVATI

462569 RAVINDAR SHARMA CHATURBHOOJ SHARMA MALE EWS6967 148.9674 BASANTI DEVI

367882 DESHRAJ GATHALA HARINARAYAN GATHALA MALE OBC6968 148.9674 PREM DEVI

605752 PRIYANKA SOLANKI CHAINA RAM FEMALE OBC6969 148.9674 SANTOSH

138130 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SHISHUPAL SHARMA MALE EWS6970 148.9674 MUNNI DEVI SHARMA

433987 SHER SINGH BINDA SHRI KISHAN MALE OBC6971 148.9674 SUPYARI DEVI

280749 RAJESH KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC6972 148.9674 SAVITRI DEVI

144561 DINESH KUMAR KALIRAWANA HARIDWAR SINGH MALE OBC6973 148.9674 SANTRA DEVI

369632 SANDHAYA RAJESH FEMALE OBC6974 148.9674 POONAM DEVI

281448 MONIKA RANI SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC6975 148.9674 SULOCHANA DEVI

185678 BHANWARI CHOUDHARY BHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC6976 148.9674 MAGHI DEVI

228928 YOGESH PRJAPAT KALURAM PRJAPAT MALE OBC6977 148.9674 SANTOSH DEVI

451953 PRAKASH PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC6978 148.9674 SANTOSH

338172 SHALU YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC6979 148.9674 DHOLI DEVI

629262 SHUBHAM SINGH DARAB SINGH MALE OBC6980 148.9674 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

344356 DILKHUSH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST6981 148.9674 MAANGI DEVI

458565 KAPIL DEV HEERA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC6982 148.9493 LONGA DEVI

616169 SHASHI KANT SAINI SHYODAYAL SAINI MALE OBC6983 148.9493 CHHOTI DEVI

290472 DINESH KUMAR JAGDISH RAI MALE OBC6984 148.9493 SAVITRI DEVI

233274 SAHI RAM BAKHTA RAM MALE OBC6985 148.9493 KANI DEVI

322357 SHAILESH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS6986 148.9493 PREM DEVI

440677 SATYAPAL DEVA RAM MALE OBC6987 148.9493 NATHOO DEVI

478951 GEETESH CHAUDHARY SHANKER SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC6988 148.9493 SHYAMA DEVI

557812 KIRAN CHOUDHARY MAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC6989 148.9493 INDRA DEVI

282097 MUKESH PANWAR MOOL CHAND MALE SC6990 148.9493 SHEELA DEVI

504056 KAMAL PRAJAPAT GANESH KUMAR MALE OBC6991 148.9493 DHANNI DEVI

254827 SITA RAM RAGHU VIR MALE OBC6992 148.9312 DROPATI

358268 DASHRATH SINGH YADAV RAM DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC6993 148.9312 SURJI DEVI

235049 SHUBHAM SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN6994 148.9312 BHAGAVATI SHARMA

614553 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY SANWAL RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC6995 148.9312 BARPHO DEVI

187493 VIKRAM SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS6996 148.9312 SONU KANWAR

504750 KIRAN KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND FEMALE OBC6997 148.9312 NOSAR DEVI

389467 RAHUL SEVDA RAMJILAL SEVDA MALE OBC6998 148.9312 KANCHAN DEVI

154014 BRIJESH SAINI ROOPNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC6999 148.9312 MEENA SAINI

448248 NIKITA TANWAR SANTOSH KUMAR TANWAR FEMALE OBC7000 148.9312 SHAKUNTALA TANWAR

324909 KUNJ BIHARI GARG SITA RAM GARG MALE EWS7001 148.9130 RAMKALI DEVI GUPTA

291092 NARESH KUMAR FAGERIA HEMRAJ FAGERIA MALE OBC7002 148.9130 DHANNI DEVI

481036 PANKAJ KUMAR GOYAL LEKHRAJ GOYAL MALE EWS7003 148.9130 MUNNI DEVI

462238 TARUN JYOT SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS7004 148.9130 SEEMA DEVI

488430 NARENDRA JANGID GOVERDHAN JANGID MALE OBC7005 148.9130 PRAKSHI DEVI

173487 ANKITA JAIMAN KHEMCHAND JAIMAN FEMALE EWS7006 148.9130 SAROJ JAIMAN

613002 AMIT JANGIR CHHOTU RAM JANGIR MALE OBC7007 148.9130 SANGEETA DEVI

257765 RAKESH KUMAR SAIN GHANSHYAM LAL VERMA MALE OBC7008 148.9130 MAYA SAIN

526774 BHAVANA CHHIPA KISHAN LAL CHHIPA FEMALE OBC7009 148.9130 KANTA DEVI CHHIPA

605760 PRIYANKA SUKHDEV FEMALE OBC7010 148.9130 SARLA DEVI

338849 AMAN SHARMA JAIPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS7011 148.9130 PREETI SHARMA

347641 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA JAGRAM MEENA MALE ST7012 148.9130 INDRA DEVI

622513 SANJEET DUDI BIRMA RAM MALE OBC7013 148.9130 RUPA DEVI

408749 RAWAL DAN RATNOO KAILASH DAN MALE OBC7014 148.9130 BHANWARI DEVI

441860 SHRAVAN KUMAR JOSHI KHETA RAM JOSHI MALE GEN7015 148.8949 EXMRUPA DEVI

283951 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC7016 148.8949 SAVITRI DEVI
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448625 BHIYA DAS VAISHNAV RAMESHWAR DAS MALE OBC7017 148.8949 LILA DEVI

524388 VANDANA JOSHI RAJENDRA PRASAD JOSHI FEMALE GEN7018 148.8949 RAJUMALA

435252 BUDHA RAM MANGHLA RAM MALE OBC7019 148.8949 OMA DEVI

448626 MADAN LAL NEMA RAM MALE OBC7020 148.8949 DHAPU DEVI

344805 RAJNIKANT CHATURVEDI GOPAL LAL CHATURVEDI MALE EWS7021 148.8949 VANDNA SHARMA

423932 GAJENDRA SINGH DATAR SINGH MALE EWS7022 148.8949 SANTOSH KANWAR

624587 ANJALI KUMARI ROOP KISHOR FEMALE EWS7023 148.8949 VIMALA DEVI

225668 NARESH DAN GOPAL DAN MALE OBC7024 148.8949 SAMPAT KANWAR

487958 BHUPENDRA YADAV BHAGIRATH YADAV MALE OBC7025 148.8949 KALAWATI YADAV

353360 MANISH PRAJAPATI SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC7026 148.8949 GEETA DEVI PRAJAPATI

391164 KRISHAN KUMAR SAGAR KAILASH CHAND SAGAR MALE SC7027 148.8949 GEETA DEVI

180398 NIKKI KUMAWAT LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC7028 148.8949 JAMNA BAI

138651 DEEPAK YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC7029 148.8949 SITA DEVI YADAV

597710 CHANDRA PAL SINGH RATHORE RAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS7030 148.8949 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

360181 NIHAL SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC7031 148.8949 RUPANTA DEVI

251712 SHIV GAUTAM RATAN LAL MALE SC7032 148.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

188244 BABU SINGH MOD SINGH MALE GEN7033 148.8949 GAVARI KANWAR

430136 RINKU SANJEEV FEMALE OBC7034 148.8949 SAROJ DEVI

407036 KAMLESH SUTHAR HARI RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC7035 148.8949 DHAPU KANWAR

465956 VIKASH DADHICH KAILASH CHAND DADHICH MALE EWS7036 148.8949 DHANU DEVI

255818 RATAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN7037 148.8949 SUNITA KANWAR

457097 RANVEER DHOLIYA MOTARAM DHOLIYA MALE OBC7038 148.8949 SAMU DEVI

460153 RAMKISHOR MATH LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC7039 148.8949 PAPPU DEVI

445845 DINESH KUMAR JALA RAM MALE OBC7040 148.8949 PAWANI DEVI

544914 SAVITA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC7041 148.8949 BIDAMI DEVI

433871 ROHIT KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC7042 148.8949 KOUSHALYA DEVI

401928 DHEER SINGH GURJAR JAGRAM GURJAR MALE MBC7043 148.8949 MAYA DEVI

387257 SONU CHOUDHARY CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC7044 148.8949 SEETA DEVI

392117 RAKESH KUMAR GUNSAR RAMPHOOL GUNSAR MALE SC7045 148.8949 PRAG DEVI

186128 MANGI LAL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC7046 148.8949 BICHHU DEVI

600778 VINA RAM TALAKA RAM MALE SC7047 148.8949 OBU DEVI

563140 SANDEEP KUMAR TAILOR MOOL CHAND MALE OBC7048 148.8768 INDRA DEVI

213392 SHAILENDRA SINGH DAROGA PRAHLAD SINGH DAROGA MALE OBC7049 148.8768 SEETA DEVI

306699 MAHESH GODARA JAGDEESH GODARA MALE OBC7050 148.8768 BHAGWANTI DEVI

218596 BHERA RAM JAT RAM PRATAP MALE OBC7051 148.8768 PARVATI

291934 RAMCHANDER KALURAM MALE OBC7052 148.8768 RAMPYARI DEVI

557604 RAKESH KAHAR CHHITAR LAL KAHAR MALE OBC7053 148.8768 KESAR DEVI

308296 GAGANDEEP POONIA RAMMURTI MALE OBC7054 148.8768 SILOCHANA

296543 ANIL BENIWAL HETRAM MALE OBC7055 148.8768 VEERMATI DEVI

405953 SAWAI SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC7056 148.8768 PREM KANWAR

148143 BALRAM CHOUDHARY SHANKAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7057 148.8768 MADHU

516378 PRAMOD MADAN LAL MALE OBC7058 148.8768 KESI DEVI

151036 INSAF BABUDDIN MALE OBC7059 148.8768 JENAB

121817 MUKESH JAT RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC7060 148.8768 MANJU DEVI

527123 SOHAN LAL MAGA RAM MALE OBC7061 148.8768 KIKI DEVI

201458 HIMANSHU GOYAL GORDHAN GOYAL MALE EWS7062 148.8768 GAYATRI

221636 RAJA RAM KALU RAM MALE OBC7063 148.8768 SUKHI DEVI

193516 NETA GIRI RADHESHYAM MALE OBC7064 148.8768 RESHAM DEVI

629930 ANITA YADAV SATYPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC7065 148.8768 BABLI DEVI

439112 MUKESH KUMAR KARANA RAM MALE OBC7066 148.8768 DHAI DEVI

432244 RANJEET SINGH SHARVAN SINGH MALE GEN7067 148.8768 CHHAIL KANWAR

517029 TUSHAR BORANA NARESH BORANA MALE OBC7068 148.8768 SANJANA

444856 SAWAI MALI RAMESHWAR MALI MALE OBC7069 148.8768 SONI DEVI

139257 MAHENDRA SAINI KANA RAM MALE OBC7070 148.8768 RAM DEVI

506991 MUKESH DAGDI POKAR RAM MALE OBC7071 148.8768 NORTI DEVI

467798 BHANWARA RAM RAWAT RAM MALE OBC7072 148.8587 DURGA DEVI

418444 RAJAT KURDA RAM MALE OBC7073 148.8587 BIMALA DEVI

400453 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA ROOP NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS7074 148.8587 GULAB DEVI SHARMA

319092 ASHA GORA CHHITAR MAL GORA FEMALE OBC7075 148.8587 NANCHHI DEVI

293736 ANIL KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC7076 148.8587 DROPATI DEVI
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417935 JITENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS7077 148.8587 BHARAT KUNWAR

453053 RAMESH KUMAR PUKH RAJ MALE OBC7078 148.8587 BHANWARI DEVI

187763 NARENDRA KUMAR SAWAI RAM MALE OBC7079 148.8587 KAMLA DEVI

204022 JITENDRA SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC7080 148.8587 LACHCHHO DEVI

402068 DHARMENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN SUJAN SINGH MALE OBC7081 148.8587 GOMATI DEVI

556970 VIKAS YADAV RAMKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC7082 148.8587 VIMLA YADAV

334203 Parul Goyal ,Dinesh Goyal FEMALE EWS7083 148.8587 SUNITA GOYAL

126336 JETHA RAM JAJRA BHANWARA RAM JAJRA MALE OBC7084 148.8406 SOHANI DEVI

349168 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA NANURAM MEENA MALE ST7085 148.8406 RESHAM DEVI

127588 RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT BHOLU RAM MALE OBC7086 148.8406 MOHANI DEVI

372188 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC7087 148.8406 VINOD DEVI

139828 AKSHAY SONI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC7088 148.8406 INDRA DEVI

503392 TARA VAISHNAV DHNESH KUMAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC7089 148.8406 SAROJ

484751 SATYAM SONI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SONI MALE OBC7090 148.8406 KRISHNA SONI

349576 ASHOK KUMAR YOGI PURANMAL YOGI MALE OBC7091 148.8406 MANPHULI DEVI

370848 SUNIL RUNDLA SANWAR MAL RUNDLA MALE OBC7092 148.8406 BABUDI DEVI

495861 MAHESH KUMAR MALAV CHANDRA MOHAN MALAV MALE OBC7093 148.8406 BHULI MALAV

419021 DEEPA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC7094 148.8406 REKHA DEVI

344741 PUNIT DEVANDA ARJUN LAL DEVANDA MALE OBC7095 148.8406 KAMALI DEVI

173594 NEERAJ IMRAT LAL MALE OBC7096 148.8406 MANJU DEVI

168679 AJAY KUMAR SAINI VIJAY KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC7097 148.8406 SAROJ

124390 TANVI RAMAWAT RAM GOPAL RAMAWAT FEMALE OBC7098 148.8406 GANGA DEVI

481167 JITENDRA MEGHWAL GOVIND MEGHWAL MALE SC7099 148.8406 BHANWARI BAI

280474 JATIN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC7100 148.8406 SONIYA DEVI

564159 RAVI KUMAR SAINI RAJARAM SAINI MALE OBC7101 148.8406 SURJA DEVI

287242 NIKITA PUNIA OM PARKASH FEMALE OBC7102 148.8406 VIMLA

524537 BHAVESH PUROHIT NARESH PUROHIT MALE EWS7103 148.8406 MANJU DEVI

401899 MANISH ROLANIYA PRAKASH CHAND ROLANIYA MALE OBC7104 148.8406 MEVA DEVI

388563 GANESH SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC7105 148.8406 TEEJA DEVI

510754 BHANU PRAKASH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC7106 148.8406 SUMITRA DEVI

155079 VIKASH GUPTA HARIRAM GUPTA MALE EWS7107 148.8225 VIMLA DEVI

557107 VIJAY SUWALKA MEWAS CHAND SUWALKA MALE OBC7108 148.8225 ANUSUEEYA DEVI

190461 RAHUL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC7109 148.8225 SAROJ DEVI

394088 LEELA RAM GURJAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE MBC7110 148.8225 SONI DEVI

136137 MOHAN LAL YADAV GOPI RAM MALE OBC7111 148.8225 JYANA YADAV

184139 GAJESH KUMAR SUMAN LAXMI CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC7112 148.8225 SUSHEELA BAI

454358 MAHENDER JETHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7113 148.8225 SPPAPU DEVI

300412 RAJKUMAR NAND RAM MALE OBC7114 148.8225 KAMALA

295955 MUKHRAM KARWASARA GYANA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC7115 148.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

137333 AMIT SHARMA VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS7116 148.8225 VIJAY LAXMI

206525 ANIL KUMAR KARTAR SINGH MALE OBC7117 148.8225 ROOP VATI

293008 VINOD KUMAR DAULATRAM MALE OBC7118 148.8225 SAROJ DEVI

194957 TANMAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS7119 148.8225 ARUNA

624746 SHIVAM TOMAR MAN SINGH TOMAR MALE EWS7120 148.8225 MAMTA TOMAR

230345 MOHIT KASWAN RAM DAYAL KASWAN MALE OBC7121 148.8225 SHANTI DEVI KASWAN

139835 SUNIL MAWALIYA SHARWAN KUMAR MAWALIYA MALE OBC7122 148.8225 GORA DEVI

388099 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR FATEH SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC7123 148.8225 PARVATI DEVI

157620 SANTOSH KUMHAR KAILASH CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC7124 148.8225 SUPYAR DEVI

434431 MAHENDRA KUMAR VACHANA RAM MALE OBC7125 148.8225 JHAMU DEVI

497540 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR MALE MBC7126 148.8225 SHANTI DEVI

246974 GYAN DEEP JOSHI SHANKAR LAL JOSHI MALE EWS7127 148.8225 BADAM DEVI

374874 RAVI KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC7128 148.8225 MANJU DEVI

125018 ANKIT MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST7129 148.8225 SAJANA MEENA

131236 VIKAS YADAV GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC7130 148.8225 AANCHI DEVI

327316 JAYDEEP SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC7131 148.8043 VIMALA DEVI

427698 RISHABH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC7132 148.8043 ANJANA DEVI

290331 GURDAS SINGH JAGSEER SINGH MALE OBC7133 148.8043 PARAMJEET KAUR

529718 VIJAY SUMAN SATYANARAYAN SUMAN MALE OBC7134 148.8043 MADHU SUMAN

460438 VIKAS BISHNOI SHRI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC7135 148.8043 LUNGA DEVI

219191 MAHESH PAREEK RAVI SHANKAR PAREEK MALE EWS7136 148.8043 SANTOSH PAREEK
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543146 PRAMOD KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC7137 148.8043 KESHAR DEVI

338009 UJJWAL TRIVEDI HARI NARAIN TRIVEDI MALE GEN7138 148.8043 PREMLATA TRIVEDI

192256 SUBHAY SINGH KALLAN SINGH MALE MBC7139 148.8043 PAPEETA DEVI

562106 OM PRAKASH KUMHAR LALU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC7140 148.8043 MANRAJ

240330 AFROZ BANO SAJID HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC7141 148.7862 FIROZA BEGAM

194372 KANHA MITTAL ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL MALE EWS7142 148.7862 ANITA MITTAL

440595 UMESH SOLANKI PARASARAM MALE OBC7143 148.7862 SITA DEVI

435316 AJAY SINGH PANWAR RADHESHYAM PANWAR MALE OBC7144 148.7862 MADHU

157485 MADHUBALA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS7145 148.7862 SARLA DEVI

559823 GORISHANKAR SHARMA ATAMARAM SHARMA MALE EWS7146 148.7862 ARCHANA DEVI

214178 KHUBCHAND KUMAWAT CHHOTU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC7147 148.7862 KANCHAN DEVI

225514 PUSPENDRA SUTHAR RAMU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC7148 148.7862 KHINYA DEVI

447994 MADAN LAL DEVA RAM MALE MBC7149 148.7862 USHA DEVI

489163 MANOJ MALAV MAHAVEER MALAV MALE OBC7150 148.7681 BHULI BAI

445900 MAHENDRA BORANA PRAKASH BORANA MALE OBC7151 148.7681 KAMLA

239471 PIYUSH GAUTAM SANTOSH GAUTAM MALE EWS7152 148.7681 SHEELA GAUTAM

478817 ABHISHEK GUPTA OMPRAKASH MALE EWS7153 148.7681 SHAKUNTALA

623684 MOHAN GURJAR HARI RAM MALE MBC7154 148.7681 VIMLA DEVI

186989 LALIT PURI SANT PURI MALE OBC7155 148.7681 MANJU DEVI

503213 SUMAN GODARA RAMLAL GODARA FEMALE OBC7156 148.7681 BAJU DEVI

361502 JATEEN SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN7157 148.7681 PARVATI SHARMA

356321 SAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS7158 148.7681 LAXMI DEVI

166224 KULDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC7159 148.7500 KRISHANA DEVI

378902 SANDEEP KUMAR SITA RAM MALE OBC7160 148.7500 MAINA DEVI

626824 AKASH KUSHWAH PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC7161 148.7500 RAM BETI KUSHWAH

252640 SUMITA BHAMA MANISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC7162 148.7500 LALITA DEVI

149603 FARHAN MOHAMMAD HASAM ALI MALE OBC7163 148.7500 VAHIDA BANO

524922 HUKAM SINGH RAO NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC7164 148.7500 UGAM KUNWAR

391874 MUKESH RAW SATAYNARAYAN RAW MALE OBC7165 148.7500 LALITA DEVI

211803 SHUBHAM VYAS RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN7166 148.7500 GAYATRI DEVI

166048 PRACHI VYAS YOGESH KUMAR VYAS FEMALE GEN7167 148.7500 SONIYA SIDDHA

560261 HARSHIT SHARMA BAJRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS7168 148.7500 MADHU SHARMA

195878 DHANPAL SINGH MAUHAR PAL SINGH MALE OBC7169 148.7319 SHANTI

234289 SURENDER GOSWAMI GOVIND GAR GOSWAMI MALE OBC7170 148.7319 LAKSHMI DEVI

322400 SONU SWAROOP CHAND MALE SC7171 148.7319 RAJKUMARI

588569 DEVENDRA SINGH RANA SOHAN SINGH RANA MALE OBC7172 148.7319 LEHAR KUNWAR RANA

620466 MANISH JYANI OMPRAKASH JYANI MALE OBC7173 148.7319 LICHHMA DEVI

467723 HITENDRA UMAKANT AVASTHI UMAKANT AVASTHI MALE EWS7174 148.7138 PURNIMA AVASTHI

300884 MANPHOOL SINGH SAHARAN JEET RAM SAHARAN MALE OBC7175 148.7138 MANOHARI DEVI

167587 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY PURAN CHAND CHAUDHARY MALE OBC7176 148.7138 TARA DEVI

404410 NIMISH SHUKLA BRIJESH SHUKLA MALE GEN7177 148.7138 MAMTA SHUKLA

323243 PRASHANT KUMAR SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC7178 148.7138 MAINA DEVI

343745 MUKUL SHARMA CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS7179 148.7138 GAYTRI DEVI SHARMA

357578 RAJ KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST7180 148.7138 LAKHANA DEVI

460745 VANITA VAISHNAV RAMKISHORE VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC7181 148.7138 PADMAVATI

206278 DURGESH KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC7182 148.6957 PUSHPA DEVI

343247 NARESH GOSWAMI LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC7183 148.6957 BARAJI DEVI

440360 MUKESH MAKAR TODA RAM MAKAR MALE OBC7184 148.6957 PARMA DEVI

305085 ANKIT BISHNOI VIJAY PAL MALE OBC7185 148.6957 CHANDER KALA

303049 MANJU ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC7186 148.6957 RAJBALA

623015 DEEPANSHU PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC7187 148.6957 KAMLA DEVI

251328 RAJNEESH KUMAR JAT DALEEP SINGH MALE OBC7188 148.6957 MANJU DEVI

555366 NEERAJ VAISHNAV BANWARI LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC7189 148.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

211885 BHARAT JAISWAL BANWARI LAL JAISWAL MALE OBC7190 148.6775 SUGANA DEVI JAISWAL

447875 SURENDRA KAMERIYA NEMA RAM KAMERIYA MALE OBC7191 148.6775 KANCHAN DEVI

377996 KANWARPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT ARJUN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS7192 148.6775 MADAN KANWAR

348219 ASHUTOSH MEENA RAJEEV KUMAR MEENA MALE ST7193 148.6775 RAMRATI MEENA

554330 LOKESH SHARMA SHIVJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS7194 148.6775 RAMA DEVI

576957 YASHVEER SINGH FATEH SINGH MALE GEN7195 148.6775 SANTOSH KANWAR

442488 RAJU RAM KHOKHAR UGMA RAM MALE OBC7196 148.6775 NEMA DEVI
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617096 SHIVJI RAM MEVA RAM MALE OBC7197 148.6775 SANTOSH DEVI

557229 ANKIT VIJAYVARGIYA SITARAM VIJAYVARGIYA MALE EWS7198 148.6594 PUSHPA VIJAYVARGIYA

352506 DILIP SAIN MOHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC7199 148.6594 RADHA DEVI

618853 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH PRABHU SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN7200 148.6413 LAD KANWAR

264884 VIJENDER KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS7201 148.6413 BADAM DEVI

246621 ROHIT KUMAWAT PRABHU LAL MALE OBC7202 148.6413 PREM BAI

207154 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT HARIPHAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7203 148.6413 KAMLA DEVI

220470 ANSHUMAN SINGH RATHORE RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN7204 148.6413 SUMAN RATHORE

475626 VAIBHAV VISHVAKARMA KAILASH CHAND VISHVAKARMA MALE OBC7205 148.6413 SANTOSH VISHVAKARMA

512954 GAJENDRA SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS7206 148.6232 BHANWAR KANWAR

143138 PRAMOD GARHWAL RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC7207 148.6232 SHARDA DEVI

338679 AMIT KUMAR GOKUL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC7208 148.6232 MANOHARI DEVI

513486 AMAR LAL GURJAR KISHANA RAM MALE MBC7209 148.6232 CHUKI DEVI

337568 VISHNU DAGUR MAHESH DAGUR MALE OBC7210 148.6232 URMILA

434894 DALA RAM GAJA RAM MALE OBC7211 148.6232 SUNDER DEVI

140286 MANOHAR SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC7212 148.6232 SHANTI DEVI

279654 SOHAN LAL SRI RAM MALE OBC7213 148.6232 RAMESHWARI DEVI

435853 SUKH DEV CHOUDHARY BABU LAL MALE OBC7214 148.6232 PADMA WATI CHOUDHARY

354720 ROHITASHVA SAINI MOHAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC7215 148.6232 LACHCHHI DEVI

320179 RADHESHYAM YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC7216 148.6232 DHARMA DEVI

226287 VED PARKASH OMPARKASH MALE OBC7217 148.6232 MAYA DEVI

403488 RAKESH CHOUDHARY RAM KISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7218 148.6232 INDRA DEVI

461467 MAHIPAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC7219 148.6232 MANGI DEVI

402874 VIPIN KUMAR OMPRAKASH BARALA MALE OBC7220 148.6232 VINOD DEVI

262470 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA KAJOD MAL BAIRWA MALE SC7221 148.6232 KAMLI DEVI BAIRWA

402599 PANKAJ KHICHAR JAGAN SINGH MALE OBC7222 148.6232 PRABHATI DEVI

267966 NEERAJ RAJPUT AMEERI SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE OBC7223 148.6232 BAIJANTI DEVI

245049 PREM SHANKAR BUNKAR SHANTI LAL BUNKAR MALE SC7224 148.6232 PARAS DEVI

299554 SANTOSH JAY SINGH FEMALE OBC7225 148.6232 ROSHANI DEVI

620329 RAKESH KUNKNA BHAGU RAM MALE OBC7226 148.6232 PREM DEVI

226493 JITENDRA GOPAL RAM MALI MALE OBC7227 148.6232 MUNNI DEVI

436295 RAMESH KUMAR BHAMBU RAMKUNWAR MALE OBC7228 148.6232 SAMPU DEVI

127131 HEMANT KUMAR KHEDAR MOHAN LAL KHEDAR MALE OBC7229 148.6232 PRABHATI DEVI

564907 AJAY PANCHAL PREM CHAND PANCHAL MALE OBC7230 148.6232 ASHA DEVI PANCHAL

499553 KUSHAGRA JAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN MALE EWS7231 148.6232 VANDANA JAIN

467350 OM PRAKASH BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC7232 148.6232 BABU DEVI

285240 SHER SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS7233 148.6232 SUMAN KANWAR

387028 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS7234 148.6232 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

351937 JYOTI YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC7235 148.6232 MANNI DEVI

324801 VINAY BANGARWA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC7236 148.6051 RAJWATTI

181198 RINKU AJMERA SHIVSHANKAR AJMERA FEMALE OBC7237 148.6051 MANBHAR BAI

141275 RAJESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC7238 148.6051 BHAGWATI DEVI

561388 MANISH KUMAR JANGID LADU LAL JANGID MALE OBC7239 148.6051 SAMPATI DEVI

506696 SUNIL BISHNOI PATRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC7240 148.6051 PATKA DEVI

339078 JAIRAM GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC7241 148.6051 RAJA DEVI GURJAR

517600 DEVENDRA KHOJA RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7242 148.6051 ANOP KHOJA

466621 RAMESH ESHRWAL CHUNARAM MALE OBC7243 148.6051 MOHANI DEVI

228693 SITA RAM AMLAKH RAM MALE ST7244 148.6051 NENU DEVI

505092 SANDEEP BASTIRAM MALE OBC7245 148.6051 SUMITRA

430945 MAHIPAL SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS7246 148.6051 MAYA KANWAR

165044 ANKITA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS7247 148.6051 PRAMILA DEVI

503543 RAMESHWAR MANDA PREMA RAM MANDA MALE OBC7248 148.6051 AMITA DEVI

308919 REENU RAN SINGH FEMALE OBC7249 148.5870 GODAWARI DEVI

318892 AMIT KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC7250 148.5870 KAMLA DEVI

267462 MANVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN GAMBHIR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN7251 148.5870 VIDYAWATI

376733 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC7252 148.5870 SUDHA DEVI

230721 RAVINA BISHNOI HANUMANA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC7253 148.5870 SUMITRA DEVI

395776 MOHIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC7254 148.5870 ANITA DEVI

143609 AMAN KUMAR VAISHNAV PUKHRAJ VAISHNAV MALE OBC7255 148.5870 MADHU VAISHNAV

310652 SHAILENDER KUMAR SANTLAL SEVDA MALE OBC7256 148.5688 SAVITRI DEVI
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466030 LALITA CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC7257 148.5688 CHHOTI DEVI

155535 MANISHA LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE OBC7258 148.5688  DIVSARITA DEVI

315517 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC7259 148.5688 JANKI DEVI

227791 SANDEEP KUMAR UPADHYAY PRABHU DAYAL UPADHYAY MALE EWS7260 148.5688 NIRMALA DEVI

353230 CHANDAN SINGH BIRANIA JAGNNATH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC7261 148.5688 DHANNI DEVI

306946 MANISHA MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC7262 148.5688 SUNITA DEVI

627132 HARISH KUMAR YADAV DHARAM VIR YADAV MALE OBC7263 148.5688 PADMA VATI

348758 REKHA SHARMA HEMRAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS7264 148.5688 KAILASHI DEVI

371615 MOHIT KUMAR PAREEK VINOD KUMAR PAREEK MALE GEN7265 148.5688 USHA PAREEK

526601 SHAITAN SINGH HIR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN7266 148.5688 KAILASH KUNWAR

289805 RAJESH NAI GYANI RAM MALE OBC7267 148.5688 KAMALA DEVI

213302 KALU LAL JAT BHERU LAL JAT MALE OBC7268 148.5688 KAMLA DEVI

357498 NAND KISHOR PRAJAPAT PARSHARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7269 148.5688 HARPYARI DEVI

383357 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST7270 148.5688 SAROJ DEVI

352127 KAMALESH YADAV PRABHU NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC7271 148.5688 BRAHMA DEVI

437751 SUNIL KUMA RAM MALE OBC7272 148.5688 BHURI DEVI

458721 MAHENDRA SHANTILAL MALE EWS7273 148.5688 DURGA DEVI

448325 NARENDRA PAL PACHAR RENVAT RAM PACHAR MALE OBC7274 148.5688 GEETA DEVI

514467 RAKESH CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC7275 148.5688 TIJA DEVI

606577 ROHIT RAJ PURAN MAL MALE SC7276 148.5688 SUSHILA KATARIA

324728 RAJENDRA NATHAWAT UMMED SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS7277 148.5507 RATAN KANWAR

459472 DINESH KUMAR AGARA RAM MALE OBC7278 148.5507 DEVOO DEVI

205576 NAVNEET TIWARI MAHESH CHAND TIWARI MALE EWS7279 148.5507 SUSHMA TIWARI

201811 MOHAMMAD AZAHARUDDIN KHAN RAMJANI KHAN MALE OBC7280 148.5507 SAKOORAN BANO

509292 KUMBHA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC7281 148.5507 MULI DEVI

189299 AMARA RAM PEERA RAM MALE OBC7282 148.5507 CHANANI DEVI

434722 NARENDRA SINGH LAKHPAT DAN MALE OBC7283 148.5507 SHOBHA KANWAR

246153 AJAY KUMAR VAISHNAV MADAN LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC7284 148.5507 KAMALA DEVI

138390 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC7285 148.5507 SUMITRA DEVI

292265 JAGDISH PRASAD RATNA RAM MALE OBC7286 148.5507 GANESHI DEVI

121792 RAM LAL DHAKA BANSI LAL DHAKA MALE OBC7287 148.5507 SUWA DEVI

434792 RICHHPAL SARAN KISHNA RAM SARAN MALE OBC7288 148.5507 PARMA DEVI

157222 HIMANSHU SHARMA KEDAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS7289 148.5507 KAVITA SHARMA

457402 MASTGUL AHAMED MARUF KHAN MALE OBC7290 148.5507 AMINAT

236093 VIJAY GOCHER SATYANARAYAN GOCHER MALE MBC7291 148.5507 MANJU BAI

455860 BAJRANG SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS7292 148.5507 MURDAN KANWAR

296617 MANOJ KUMAR SINWAR BHANWAR LAL SINWAR MALE OBC7293 148.5507 BHANWARI DEVI

460740 RAGUVEER MISHRI LAL MALE OBC7294 148.5507 PAPPU DEVI

407072 RAGHUVEER DAN MEGHU DAN MALE OBC7295 148.5507 SUGAN KANWAR

482009 MONU MALAV RAMGOPAL MALAV MALE OBC7296 148.5507 RAMDULARI BAI

163989 UPENDER YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC7297 148.5507 GEETA DEVI

478721 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA NATHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC7298 148.5507 RAM PYARI DEVI

142502 BABULAL SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS7299 148.5507 SUSHILA DEVI

469162 ASHOK RAM CHOUDHARY CHETAN RAM MALE OBC7300 148.5507 KELA DEVI

303721 HARPAL SINGH SATNAM SINGH MALE SC7301 148.5507 BASANT KAUR

331794 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC7302 148.5507 BHANWARI DEVI

490179 HARISH KUMAR KANSAL BANWARI LAL KANSAL MALE EWS7303 148.5507 ASHA DEVI

294084 JYOTI VERMA JAI KARAN VERMA FEMALE OBC7304 148.5507 KANTA VERMA

451788 RAKESH JODHA RAM MALE OBC7305 148.5507 KAMALA

162856 RITIKA CHHUGANI KANHAIYA LAL CHHUGANI FEMALE EWS7306 148.5507 SONAM CHHUGANI

561818 JAISINGH CHOUDHARY LAL CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7307 148.5507 KAILASHI DEVI

443901 SURESH KUMAR HARDANA RAM MALE OBC7308 148.5507 KESHI DEVI

252946 DURGA ISHRAM BEGA RAM ISHRAM FEMALE OBC7309 148.5507 SURJA DEVI

219669 DINESH KUMAR RAJARAM MALE OBC7310 148.5507 MANOHARI DEVI

344912 SHER SINGH MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST7311 148.5507 VIJAY BAI

496349 DAKSH SHARMA RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA MALE GEN7312 148.5507 JAYA MALA SHARMA

293276 PREMPRAKASH BAJIYA MANGILAL MALE OBC7313 148.5507 JETHI DEVI

309151 GIRVAR SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS7314 148.5507 KAVITA KANWER

509759 VISHAL JANGID RAMKARAN MALE OBC7315 148.5507 PARMA DEVI

365343 YASHWANT YADAV RAM DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC7316 148.5507 ROOKKAMA DEVI
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198855 RAMKUMAR SOBRAN SINGH MALE MBC7317 148.5507 MEERA

122840 VINOD KUMAR LAMBA MEGH SINGH MALE OBC7318 148.5326 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

434128 GOVIND RAM JAS RAJ MALE OBC7319 148.5326 ANACHI DEVI

131532 JITENDRA KUMAR MALI KRISHAN GOPAL MALI MALE OBC7320 148.5326 KOSHALYA MALI

392507 SHANKAR LAL YADAV DANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC7321 148.5326 NANCHHI DEVI

450295 KHETENDRA JAKHAR SAWAI RAM MALE OBC7322 148.5326 PURO DEVI

378138 BABLU SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC7323 148.5326 MUNGI DEVI

619669 GAJENDRA RAD JAGGU RAM RAD MALE OBC7324 148.5326 KELA DEVI

351598 SURENDRA YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC7325 148.5326 KAMLI DEVI

228884 PANKAJ KUMAR GANGA BISHAN MALE OBC7326 148.5326 INDRA DEVI

144727 ASHOK KUMAR SONI JAGDISH PRASAD SONI MALE OBC7327 148.5326 SANTOSH DEVI

435615 GANESHA RAM DARAJA RAM MALE OBC7328 148.5326 CHOUTHI DEVI

202609 KUNWAR SHIV SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC7329 148.5326 SAVITRI

128961 SHIVENDRA KUMAR DEVKARAN JAT MALE OBC7330 148.5326 CHHOTI DEVI

412591 POOJA KUMARI NAGAR RAMGOPAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC7331 148.5326 DHAPU BAI

465560 TEJA RAM NETHI RAM MALE OBC7332 148.5326 CHAMPA DEVI

536898 MANOJ KUMAR GAUTTAM GIRRAJ PRASAD GAUTTAM MALE EWS7333 148.5326 TARA DEVI

221244 RAVINDRA BENIWAL RICHHPAL MALE OBC7334 148.5326 LAXMI DEVI

389076 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS7335 148.5326 SAROJ SHARMA

505394 NARBADA GENA SHRAWAN RAM FEMALE OBC7336 148.5326 RAJU DEVI

526585 JAIPAL SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS7337 148.5326 CHANDRA KUNWAR

423170 GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT HEM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN7338 148.5145 EXMSURGYAN KANWAR

571094 PANKAJ LOHAR KHEMRAJ LOHAR MALE OBC7339 148.5145 YESRATAN DEVI LOHAR

141006 DHARMENDER KUMAR SHARMA LADU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS7340 148.5145 GEETA DEVI

192335 MUKUL SINGH RAMAN SINGH MALE OBC7341 148.5145 SATYAVATI

465418 RAMDEV RAMSUKH MALE OBC7342 148.5145 SOHANI DEVI

617263 POOJA CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC7343 148.5145 HASTU DEVI

207468 JEETENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER MALE OBC7344 148.5145 SHEETAN DEVI

406604 SUMER DAN NAKHATU DAN MALE OBC7345 148.5145 SHAYAR KANWAR

129281 GAJENDRA SONPAL SHARMA MALE EWS7346 148.5145 BHANWARI DEVI

330821 MUNESH KUMAR BUNKAR OM PRAKASH BUNKAR MALE SC7347 148.4964 PREM DEVI

561481 HEMRAJ JAT RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC7348 148.4964 KESAR DEVI

530268 ANKIT KUMAR GURJAR JODHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC7349 148.4964 URMILA DEVI

378437 AMIT KUMAR YADAV HANSRAJ MALE OBC7350 148.4964 BHAGAVTI DEVI

446652 HUKMA RAM GOMA RAM MALE OBC7351 148.4964 SEETA DEVI

426770 GOPAL SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC7352 148.4964 SAROJ DEVI

242513 HEMLATA DHAKER KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE OBC7353 148.4964 REKHA BAI

252792 LALITA KALER OM PRAKASH KALER FEMALE OBC7354 148.4964 SUMAN DEVI

249968 SHKUNTALA POONIA HETRAM POONIA FEMALE OBC7355 148.4964 BADOO DEVI

431375 RAVINDRA PALIWAL JAGMOHAN MALE EWS7356 148.4964 GEETA DEVI

170240 SACHIN JANGID PRABHU DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC7357 148.4964 GEETA DEVI

121192 SUNIL GOTHWAL RAJESH GOTHWAL MALE SC7358 148.4964 KAUSHALYA DEVI

606958 KESARINANDAN SINGH GOPAL SINGH RANAWAT MALE OBC7359 148.4964 SITA

121751 KANHEYA LAL JANGIR BALA RAM JANGIR MALE OBC7360 148.4783 BIMLA DEVI

127796 DINESH KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC7361 148.4783 SARJU DEVI

347112 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR TEJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC7362 148.4783 PACHI DEVI

294739 HARBANSH SINGH MAMRAJ MALE SC7363 148.4783 RAJA DEVI

147797 RAVINDRA SINGH MAHENDRA PAL SINGH MALE OBC7364 148.4783 NAINA DEVI

456882 SHAHJAD KHAN GAFFAR KHAN MALE OBC7365 148.4783 SAMIM BANO

146567 MANISH VAISHNAV KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC7366 148.4783 LALITA DEVI

196926 RAJANI KUMARI RAKESH SAINI FEMALE OBC7367 148.4783 LEELA VATI

314314 VIJAY KUMAR GAHLOT SATYANARAYAN CHHIPA MALE OBC7368 148.4783 PUSHPA DEVI

271194 CHIRAG GAJJAR RAKESH GAJJAR MALE OBC7369 148.4783 YESANITA GAJJAR

208760 RADHESHYAM SUTHAR BHERU LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC7370 148.4783 SUGNA DEVI

362860 SONU KUMAR SAINI RAMBHAJAN SAINI MALE OBC7371 148.4783 GEETA DEVI

130106 KULDEEP ROSHAN SINGH MALE OBC7372 148.4783 SURGYAN KANWAR

439444 KAPIL KUMAR BHATI SATYA NARAYAN BHATI MALE OBC7373 148.4783 RAMJYOTI DEVI

297657 SUNIL KUMAR LACHCHHI RAM MALE OBC7374 148.4783 DROPATI

463632 SURENDRA RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC7375 148.4783 RAMJYOTI DEVI

133465 HEMRAJ NAGAR HANSRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC7376 148.4783 KISHAN PYARI DEVI
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459638 SAWAI SINGH BHAG SINGH MALE EWS7377 148.4783 RASHAL KANWAR

351602 VIVEK PILANIA DHARAMPAL SINGH PILANIA MALE OBC7378 148.4783 TARAMANI DEVI

377605 YATIN SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS7379 148.4783 LAXMI DEVI

485403 SHRIDHAR SAINI SUNDAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC7380 148.4783 REVDI DEVI

406752 ACHAL SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS7381 148.4783 BAL KANWAR

356693 ANITA SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI FEMALE OBC7382 148.4783 SAVITRI DEVI

606741 ROHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL MALE OBC7383 148.4783 GEETA DEVI

135656 SUNIL KUMAR ACHARYA ARJUN LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC7384 148.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

303311 RAJENDER KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC7385 148.4783 RAJESHWARI

549072 ROSHAN HARI RAM FEMALE OBC7386 148.4783 TARAMANI DEVI

463612 GOPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS7387 148.4783 ROOP KANWAR

631038 SATISH KUMAR GHASIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7388 148.4783 NEELAM DEVI

320866 NAVARANG LAL OLA JAGGU RAM OLA MALE OBC7389 148.4783 PHOOLI DEVI

343802 BHOOPENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH PHAGNA MALE MBC7390 148.4783 ANGOORI DEVI

595559 TIRTHAK BHATT DILIP BHATT MALE GEN7391 148.4783 YESDAMAYANTI BHATT

253616 VANDANA UMMED SINGH FEMALE OBC7392 148.4783 RAJBALA

167174 UMESH KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC7393 148.4783 KRISHNA DEVI

174377 KALPANA VARMA RAMNIWAS FEMALE SC7394 148.4783 BABY DEVI

132853 KAILASH JAT RANGLAL JAT MALE OBC7395 148.4783 MANPHUL DEVI

186448 DILIP KUMAR THAN SINGH MALE OBC7396 148.4783 PARU DEVI

342199 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS7397 148.4601 MUNNI DEVI SHARMA

622778 BABU LAL KANTWA BHAGU RAM KANTWA MALE OBC7398 148.4601 DHAPU DEVI

551254 DINESH KUMAR PATEL SITA RAM PATEL MALE OBC7399 148.4601 KAMLA DEVI

208364 NITU SURENDRA SINGH RAGHAV FEMALE GEN7400 148.4601 PUSHPA DEVI

371306 SITARAM CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7401 148.4601 GEETA DEVI

391047 RAJNISH JANGIR RAJPAL MALE OBC7402 148.4601 KAMLA

196847 RAVINDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC7403 148.4601 SAROJ DEVI

322290 DINESH SAINI GANESH SAINI MALE OBC7404 148.4601 SANTOSH SAINI

221015 VIKRAM SINGH RAMU SINHG MALE EWS7405 148.4601 MEERA KANWAR

540742 DALIP SINGH BUDANIA SAHI RAM BUDANIA MALE OBC7406 148.4601 SUMAN DEVI

201087 SUMIT KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC7407 148.4601 SUNITA

139156 RAVI SHANKAR DABI UMMED KUMAR MALE SC7408 148.4601 PUSHPA DEVI

559526 MANISH CHOUDHARY SHIV DAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7409 148.4601 ANOK DEVI

227806 MANISH BISHNOI RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC7410 148.4601 SHARDA DEVI

253572 MAMTA SUBHASH CHANDRA KASWAN FEMALE OBC7411 148.4601 GEETA DEVI

198947 DEVENDRA SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS7412 148.4601 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

434601 PUSHPENDRA CHAUDHARY SITA RAM MALE OBC7413 148.4601 TULSI DEVI

336959 GAJENDRA KUMAR JATOLIA BHANWAR LAL JATOLIA MALE SC7414 148.4601 SANTOSH DEVI

128030 JITENDRA SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS7415 148.4601 SULOCHANA KANWAR

136928 MANISH CHOUDHARY KULDEEP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7416 148.4601 BHAGOTI DEVI

192432 VIKRAM SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC7417 148.4601 KELA

397199 NISHA YADAV GANAPAT LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC7418 148.4601 MANJU DEVI YADAV

497632 GAURISHANKAR MEENA SURESH MEENA MALE ST7419 148.4601 GUDDI DEVI

145310 Rahul Jangir Ramgopal Jangir MALE OBC7420 148.4601 BIDAMI JANGIR

249986 GAJENDRA SINGH KARTAR SINGH MALE EWS7421 148.4420 KAMOD KANWAR

142638 RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT NATHU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC7422 148.4420 BADAM DEVI KUMAWAT

165754 SHRI KANT BAIRWA RAMAVATAR BAIRWA MALE SC7423 148.4420 KAMLA DEVI

359027 PINKESH SOMERA MAHIPAL SOMERA MALE OBC7424 148.4420 INDRA DEVI

607511 DEVENDRA SINGH HATHI RAM MALE OBC7425 148.4420 GHEVRI DEVI

305240 RAVI DUTT RADHESHYAM MALE EWS7426 148.4420 RENU DEVI

291904 RAKESH KUMAR DALIP CHAND MALE OBC7427 148.4420 MOHINI DEVI

279588 SUNIL KUMAR PARIK MANGI LAL PARIK MALE EWS7428 148.4420 MANJU PARIK

239229 RONAK JAIN HUKAM CHAND JAIN MALE EWS7429 148.4420 MAMTA JAIN

163270 MADHUR AGRAWAL YOGESH CHAND AGRAWAL MALE EWS7430 148.4420 RAJBALA AGRAWAL

403486 NIKITA GOYAL PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL FEMALE EWS7431 148.4420 PUSHPA DEVI

556599 SHIV PRAKASH CHOUDHARY BALURAM JAT MALE OBC7432 148.4420 DHANNI DEVI

492670 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC7433 148.4420 SUKHBAI SAINI

383337 KAVITA YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC7434 148.4420 KAMLI DEVI

504442 DHAPU BABULAL FEMALE OBC7435 148.4420 SANTOSH

161612 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS7436 148.4420 TARA DEVI
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269792 SABIR KHAN USMAN KHAN MALE OBC7437 148.4420 SUMANA BANO

559268 ADITYA SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN7438 148.4239 INDU SHARMA

624835 HAR PRASAD NAND RAM MALE OBC7439 148.4239 SHYAMA

233557 KHIYAN RAM UTTMA RAM MALE OBC7440 148.4239 MIRA DEVI

321401 DEEPAK SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS7441 148.4239 LAXMI DEVI

509899 RAMAVTAR PUSA RAM MALE OBC7442 148.4239 RAJU DEVI

267284 AVINASH SHIV SINGH MALE SC7443 148.4239 MUNNI DEVI

544215 SEEMA CHOTIA ASHOK KUMAR CHOTIA FEMALE EWS7444 148.4239 SARDA DEVI

453224 JYOTI GOSWAMI OMPURI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC7445 148.4239 CHANDA DEVI

578082 SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS7446 148.4239 MANJU KUNWAR

431529 PARUL PAREEK RAJESH PAREEK FEMALE EWS7447 148.4239 SAJJAN PAREEK

361229 ASHISH KUMAR SONI ANIL KUMAR ARYA MALE GEN7448 148.4239 ARTI DEVI

382370 SURESH CHOUDHARY DEVI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7449 148.4239 RAMKANWARI DEVI

433490 PUSHPA RAJENDRA FEMALE OBC7450 148.4239 LILA DEVI

622172 ROHIT SAINI HARIOM TAK MALE OBC7451 148.4239 MADHU DEVI

527237 PRAJWAL NATH SINGH CHOUHAN DEVI NATH CHOUHAN MALE GEN7452 148.4239 KIRAN KUNWAR

425574 SANGEETA KUMARI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC7453 148.4239 SANTOSH DEVI

547017 BHAGAWATI HARTWAL BAJRANG LAL HARTWAL FEMALE OBC7454 148.4239 SHAYARI DEVI

391623 ITI VIJAYVARGIYA RAM AVTAR VIJAY FEMALE EWS7455 148.4239 MAYA DEVI

614210 RAHUL DHANKANI NARENDRA KUMAR DHANKANI MALE OBC7456 148.4239 NANDA DEVI

610282 KRISHNA YADAV BAHADUR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC7457 148.4239 MUKESH DEVI

630700 SUSHIL MINA RAMESH CHAND MINA MALE ST7458 148.4239 SANTARA DEVI

164292 SACHIN GURJAR BHAIROO SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC7459 148.4239 VIMLA DEVI

219129 RAM SWAROOP KHILERY REWANT RAM KHILERY MALE OBC7460 148.4239 SHANTI DEVI

626503 SEETARAM NIHAL SINGH MALE MBC7461 148.4239 PREM

477841 SHWETA MICHAEL RAJESH PAREEK FEMALE GEN7462 148.4058  WIDSUNITA PAREEK

168378 HARISH CHANDRA LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC7463 148.4058 KRISHNA DEVI

142944 TARUN KUMAR JOSHI VINOD KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS7464 148.4058 SUSHILA JOSHI

374143 VIRENDRA SINGH NIRWAN HARSHVARDHAN NIRWAN MALE EWS7465 148.4058 ASHA KANWAR

373398 ANAND KUMAR SAINI SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC7466 148.4058 BHANWARI DEVI

512172 MANOJ KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC7467 148.4058 PANCHI DEVI

196952 VIJAY SINGH BACHHU SINGH MALE MBC7468 148.4058 RAGHUNATHI

232488 HOMESHWER SWAMI HANUMAN PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC7469 148.4058 SANTOSH DEVI

558181 CHANDRAPRAKASH SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE EWS7470 148.4058 VINOD DEVI

130706 RAHUL KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC7471 148.4058 MANJU DEVI

147924 MAHENDRA BALARA MANGLA RAM MALE OBC7472 148.4058 RAJU DEVI

580981 RANVEER SINGH SISODIYA DILIP SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS7473 148.4058 SANTOSH KUNWAR SISODIYA

630821 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV RAMSHARAN YADAV MALE OBC7474 148.4058 RAMRATI YADAV

374751 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS7475 148.4058 SUNITA SHARMA

354363 AYUSH SONI SOHAN LAL SONI MALE OBC7476 148.4058 SUDHA DEVI

223529 MANGI LAL DHARNIYA HETRAM MALE OBC7477 148.4058 SHANTI DEVI

267667 YATENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GOLIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS7478 148.4058 PREMLATA SHARMA

539310 ANITA BIJARNIYA LAXMAN BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC7479 148.4058 RAJU DEVI

422549 MONIKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC7480 148.4058 DROPATI DEVI

434424 HARISH CHOUDHARY RUPA RAM MALE OBC7481 148.4058 MEEMA DEVI

433854 SAHDEV DOGIWAL HEERA RAM MALE OBC7482 148.4058 DHANNI DEVI

457084 DIMPAL OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC7483 148.4058 KAMLA DEVI

423065 NISHA MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC7484 148.4058 KAMLESH

142100 ATUL SAINI DHANSHI RAM SAINI MALE OBC7485 148.4058 SUMAN DEVI

191403 RAJKUMAR DHAKAD RAMAN LAL DHAKAD MALE OBC7486 148.4058 VIMLESH DHAKAD

621483 SURESH KUMAR SWAMI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC7487 148.3877 BHANWARI DEVI

309949 SANDEEP KUMAR SANKAR LAL MALE OBC7488 148.3877 MAYA DEVI

297069 SUNIL KUMAR BHAIRA RAM SAHARAN MALE OBC7489 148.3877 SUMITRA DEVI

220880 LAXMAN RAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC7490 148.3877 SAU DEVI

433130 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA JASA RAM SHARMA MALE GEN7491 148.3877 MADHU DEVI

225980 VIJAYPAL KHICHAR GOPAL RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC7492 148.3877 SIPPU DEVI

629771 KHUSHBOO YADAV JASWANT YADAV FEMALE OBC7493 148.3877 SUSHILA DEVI

273149 CHETAN KUMAR KALAL RAMAN LAL KALAL MALE OBC7494 148.3877 YESURMILA DEVI

333916 SURENDER YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC7495 148.3877 GODI DEVI YADAV

617285 MANISHA CHOUDHARY BHAIRU RAM FEMALE OBC7496 148.3877 MEERA DEVI
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147760 VANDANA MAHESHWARI KHEMRAJ MAHESHWARI FEMALE EWS7497 148.3877 VENU MAHESHWARI

615544 MOHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC7498 148.3877 MEENA DEVI

379482 AJAY JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC7499 148.3877 VIMALA DEVI

128533 SHRAWAN MOOND LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC7500 148.3696 MOHANI DEVI

300795 RAJESH KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC7501 148.3696 SANTOSH KUMARI

386389 RAHUL KUMAWAT SHARWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC7502 148.3696 MEENA KUMAWAT

476927 MANSINGH PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7503 148.3696 KOSHALYA DEVI

414780 NILESH BAIRAGI KAILASH CHAND BERAGI MALE OBC7504 148.3696 SHANTI BAI

340961 NITESH TAILOR SOHAN LAL TAILOR MALE OBC7505 148.3696 SANGEETA DEVI

254361 REKHA KUMARI RUPARAM KARWASARA FEMALE OBC7506 148.3696 IMARTI DEVI

230541 RAKESH KUMAR SAIN POONAM CHAND SAIN MALE OBC7507 148.3696 VIMLA DEVI

421633 POONAM NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC7508 148.3696 RAJBALA

158299 VINOD KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC7509 148.3696 BIMLA

280072 NEHA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC7510 148.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

224923 SHISHPAL BISHNOI RAMSWROOP BISHNOI MALE OBC7511 148.3696 SAPU DEVI

263265 ANJU GUPTA HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS7512 148.3696 KRISHNA DEVI

419266 AKHIL KUMAR ROHITASAV KUMAR MALE OBC7513 148.3515 KRISHANA DEVI

480850 MEENA SUMAN DHANNA LAL SUMAN FEMALE OBC7514 148.3515 BIRDHI SUMAN

221278 SURESH CHOUDHARY RAM CHANDER MALE OBC7515 148.3515 JAMNA DEVI

365603 SAURABH BANSAL BAL GOVIND BANSAL MALE EWS7516 148.3515 PUSHPA DEVI

495792 SUDAMA PREM SHANKAR MALE OBC7517 148.3515 URMILA

363003 TINKU SAINI BIRADI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC7518 148.3515 DHAPA DEVI

623660 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS7519 148.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

241922 PRIYANKA DHAKAD GHEESU LAL FEMALE OBC7520 148.3515 KALA BAI

384622 SAYAR MAL KUMBHKAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD KUMBHKAR MALE OBC7521 148.3515 LAXMI DEVI

533648 RASHMI SWARNKAR JAGDISH PRASAD SWARNKAR FEMALE OBC7522 148.3515 RADHA DEVI

475029 HITESH GARG NAVAL KISHORE GARG MALE EWS7523 148.3515 RAMA GARG

158416 RAJVEER MEENA BHAGRAM MEENA MALE ST7524 148.3515 BIRAMA DEVI

403123 ANSHUL SINGH CHOUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS7525 148.3515 ALKA SINGH CHOUHAN

267523 AMIT KUMAR GARG MAHESH CHAND GARG MALE EWS7526 148.3515 USHA DEVI

401628 YASH PRATAP SINGH BHUPAT SINGH MALE OBC7527 148.3515 JAY KANWAR

476012 RAMRESH MEENA DEV CHAND MEENA MALE ST7528 148.3515 FORANTI DEVI

374488 KAVITA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC7529 148.3515 NANCHHI DEVI

166813 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRATAP SHARMA MALE EWS7530 148.3333 BHAGAWATI SHARMA

246752 DEEPAK NAGDA ,DEVI LAL MALE EWS7531 148.3333 REKHA

402954 RINKU LAL MEENA DAULATRAM MEENA MALE ST7532 148.3333 KAILASHI DEVI

290257 SANDEEP KUMAR BUDHRAM MALE OBC7533 148.3333 SUMAN DEVI

302419 RAJESH KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR MALE OBC7534 148.3333 SUMAN DEVI

611293 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI RAMGOPAL SAINI MALE OBC7535 148.3333 MEERA DEVI

211060 PUSHKAR LAL VAISHNAV KALYAN DAS MALE OBC7536 148.3333 SEETA DEVI

153664 TWINKLE SHARMA HUKAM CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS7537 148.3333 HEMLATA SHARMA

199431 VIVEK KUMAR JEETAM SINGH MALE OBC7538 148.3333 SUSHEELA

430408 POOJA KUMARI RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC7539 148.3333 MANJU DEVI

134654 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI HARI RAM SAINI MALE OBC7540 148.3333 MOHARI DEVI

188178 MAHAK SONI KANHEIYALAL SONI FEMALE OBC7541 148.3333 RAMKANWAR SONI

429065 VINOD CHABARWAL HARCHAND MALE OBC7542 148.3333 NANCHI DEVI

153919 CHAMAN YADAV MADAN LAL MALE OBC7543 148.3333 SUSHMA DEVI

199686 MAHIPAL SINGH PATEL CHHOTE LAL PATEL MALE MBC7544 148.3152 SONA DEVI

206838 V.P.SINGH SHYAM LAL MALE OBC7545 148.3152 INDRA WATI

141767 DINESH KUMAR JANGID PRAHALAD CHAND JANGID MALE OBC7546 148.3152 BADAM DEVI

390710 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA LADU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS7547 148.3152 MANNI DEVI

339190 KAMLESH SAINI JAIRAM SAINI MALE OBC7548 148.3152 VIMLA DEVI

624182 RAHUL KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC7549 148.3152 PUSHPA DEVI

151387 ASHISH SAIN MOOL CHAND SAIN MALE OBC7550 148.3152 SANTOSH DEVI

409364 SANJAY KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE SC7551 148.2971 CHHAGANI DEVI

257025 SALONI SIGNH NAND SINGH FEMALE GEN7552 148.2971 SANTOSH KANWAR

546507 POOJA KHAKHAL HEMARAM KHAKHAL FEMALE OBC7553 148.2971 MANOHARI DEVI

169697 LAKSHMAN PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7554 148.2790 RADHA DEVI

493692 KULDEEP MALAV INDER KUMAR MALAV MALE OBC7555 148.2790 VISHNU BAI

377952 SANJEEV PRAKASH MOOL CHAND TAKHAR MALE OBC7556 148.2790 GYARSI DEVI
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281213 YOGESH RICHHPAL DHUNDHARA MALE OBC7557 148.2790 PANKAJ DHUNDHARA

205457 MANENDRA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC7558 148.2790 SHANTI DAGUR

621241 VIRENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS7559 148.2790 JUGAL KANWAR

551620 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MEGHWAL MALE SC7560 148.2790 SANTU DEVI

464484 ARJUN SINGH DHARAM SINGH MALE EWS7561 148.2790 PAVAN KANWAR

251614 GEETA SAINI TULSI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC7562 148.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

311056 RAJESH KUMAR RATAN LAL MALE OBC7563 148.2790 VINOD DEVI

216194 TEJMAL KUMAWAT KAMLESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC7564 148.2790 PREM DEVI

183983 VIKAS NAGAR RAJENDRA PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC7565 148.2790 NIRMALA NAGAR

436677 LALIT KUMAR CHANGAL RAM KISHOR MALE OBC7566 148.2609 LUXMI DEVI

285089 SURESH KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC7567 148.2609 MADHU DEVI

454858 RAKESH OM PRAKASH MALE SC7568 148.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

619171 MAHENDRA RALIYA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC7569 148.2609 RAJU DEVI

441885 DINESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC7570 148.2609 LALI DEVI

330755 RAMAN GUPTA NARSING LAL GUPTA MALE GEN7571 148.2609 MAMTA GUPTA

489317 PRASHANT DEVLIA MANOJ KUMAR DEVLIA MALE GEN7572 148.2609 DIMPLE DEVLIA

130271 BAJRANG LAL RAMNATH JAT MALE OBC7573 148.2609 KESHAR DEVI

187823 POONMA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC7574 148.2609 MAGI DEVI

459162 MAHENDRA KAPRI KALU RAM KAPRI MALE OBC7575 148.2428 SHARDA DEVI

324584 ADITYA BHARAT YADAV DHUNI LAL YADAV MALE OBC7576 148.2428 KIRAN DEVI YADAV

199146 DEEPAK SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA MALE OBC7577 148.2428 SAROJ SHARMA

476375 POONAM SAINI GAJANAND SAINI FEMALE OBC7578 148.2428 SPSANTOSH SAINI

481600 SHAHRUKH KHAN NISAR AHMAD MALE OBC7579 148.2428 SHAKILA BEGAM

148724 SUSHIL CHOUDHARY BAKSA RAM MALE OBC7580 148.2428 SITA DEVI

294882 VASEEM AMEEN KHAN MALE OBC7581 148.2428 UMED BANO

278826 VARTIK BHATT MANEESH BHATT MALE GEN7582 148.2428 YESGAYATRI BHATT

459169 SHRAWAN KUMAR DURGA RAM MALE EWS7583 148.2428 TULSI DEVI

206559 SAURABH KUMAR GURJAR BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC7584 148.2428 SUMITRA

410986 PURA RAM MAFA RAM MALE OBC7585 148.2428 RAMU DEVI

188067 TAN SINGH RATHORE SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS7586 148.2246 JASU KANWAR

327158 TANU SONI BHAGWAN SAHAI SONI FEMALE OBC7587 148.2246 CHANDRAKANTA SONI

208484 ANUPAM TAGAYA MADAN LAL TAGAYA MALE SC7588 148.2246 NANDU DEVI

629207 SHYAM SUNDAR DHARM SINGH MALE EWS7589 148.2246 KAMLESH

484304 PRIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS7590 148.2246 SANTOSH BAI

401844 ASHU CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR LEEL FEMALE GEN7591 148.2246 SAROJ DEVI

399647 BABU LAL SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS7592 148.2065 MANNI DEVI

534099 VINITA GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE GEN7593 148.2065  DIVGEETA

313858 SOHAN LAL DAGAR LALA RAM DAGAR MALE OBC7594 148.2065 DHAPA DEVI

495642 BEGA RAM PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7595 148.2065 MANBHAR DEVI

121849 AJAY SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS7596 148.2065 OM KANWAR

506623 YASHPAL CHENA RAM MALE OBC7597 148.2065 DHAPU DEVI

268662 DHEERAJ SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MALE GEN7598 148.2065 RAJESHWARI DEVI

621767 HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT PURA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7599 148.2065 BUDHI DEVI

611454 MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT BANSHI DHAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC7600 148.2065 KAMLA DEVI

192795 AKASH KUMAR SHIV SINGH MALE SC7601 148.2065 SHAKUNTALA

364477 NARENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7602 148.2065 CHHOTI DEVI

289447 RAMCHANDER PAPPU RAM MALE OBC7603 148.2065 GEETA DEVI

333937 KRISHAN KANT YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC7604 148.2065 NANCHHI DEVI

302128 DASHARATH MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC7605 148.2065 LICHHMA

299787 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURBAKASH SINGH MALE OBC7606 148.2065 RAJVINDER KAUR

378956 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC7607 148.2065 VIMALA DEVI SAINI

611892 ASHISH KUMAR VIRENDER MALE OBC7608 148.2065 MUNNI DEVI

219415 SURENDRA PAL TEMA RAM RAHAR MALE OBC7609 148.2065 PARMESHWARI DEVI

479191 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST7610 148.2065 MOTI DEVI

447353 KISHOR SINGH SHIVJEET SINGH MALE OBC7611 148.2065 SAJJAN KANWAR

162728 RAHUL BALOT YOGESH KUMAR BALOT MALE ST7612 148.2065 BISHAN DEVI

427797 NIKITA SATYAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC7613 148.2065 BABITA DEVI

390229 KARAN SINGHATIYA RAMAVATAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC7614 148.2065 SUMITRA DEVI

420428 CHETAN SINGH GOKUL SINGH MALE EWS7615 148.2065 BABITA KANWAR

504885 VARUN CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL KARWA MALE OBC7616 148.2065 ANOP DEVI

Page 127

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

229044 VIJENDRA CHAUHAN SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUHAN MALE OBC7617 148.2065 LAXMI DEVI

347004 BANWARI LAL MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST7618 148.2065 SOMOTI DEVI

358771 PREMCHAND MOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC7619 148.2065 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

326689 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7620 148.2065 SAROJ DEVI

424503 KULDEEP KUMAR GODARA PRAVEEN KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC7621 148.1884 SHANTI DEVI GODARA

508237 SIYA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC7622 148.1884 RAMESHWARI

386029 RAHUL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS7623 148.1884 KANCHAN DEVI

300184 SUNIL KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC7624 148.1884 GEETA DEVI

227439 MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMHAR MANGI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC7625 148.1884 HEERA DEVI

485180 OMESH KUMAR SUMAN PAPPU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC7626 148.1884 MANBHAR BAI

342319 VIRENDRA SWAMI RAJENDRA SWAMI MALE OBC7627 148.1884 GULABI DEVI

349201 MANISH RANWA HANUMAN RANWA MALE OBC7628 148.1884 SANTOSH RANWA

453553 LAKSHMAN SINGH NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA MALE OBC7629 148.1884 PREM KANWAR

402569 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC7630 148.1884 KAMLI DEVI YADAV

281623 KULDEEP SINGH SHERDAS MALE OBC7631 148.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

223418 JAYPAL CHOYAL RAMDEV CHOYAL MALE OBC7632 148.1884 BIDAMI DEVI

218373 SHYAM LAL MOOND BHAGIRATH MOOND MALE OBC7633 148.1884 ANCHI DEVI

531039 MAN SINGH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST7634 148.1884 PANA DEVI

287672 BASANT KUMAR SARASWA KANHAIYA LAL SARASWA MALE OBC7635 148.1884 MANJU DEVI

611321 SACHIN YADAV JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC7636 148.1884 MUKESHTA DEVI

465158 MUKESH KUMAR PUKH RAJ MALE EWS7637 148.1703 SAMDA DEVI

402982 MANJEET SINGH MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC7638 148.1703 ROSHANI DEVI

218858 JATIN KHATRI PURUSHOTAM KHATRI MALE GEN7639 148.1703 BHAGWATI KHATRI

291999 MAMTA OMPRAKASH ACHERA FEMALE OBC7640 148.1703 SILOCHNA

309812 YASHVARDHAN GAURI SHANKAR MALE OBC7641 148.1703 SUNITA

443702 VINOD KUMAR GANPAT RAJ MALE OBC7642 148.1703 RAMESHWARI

519215 PUSHKAR LAL JANWA GIRDHARI LAL JANWA MALE OBC7643 148.1522 YESBADRI DEVI

389380 VIJENDRA SINGH BHANA RAM MALE OBC7644 148.1522  GULABI DEVI

286698 VEDPARKASH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC7645 148.1522 GUDDI DEVI

283765 BHEEMSEN MADAN LAL MALE OBC7646 148.1522 GUDDI DEVI

503726 RAKESH THALOR LICHMAN RAM MALE OBC7647 148.1522 BAU DEVI

586250 LAVISH PUROHIT DINESH PUROHIT MALE GEN7648 148.1522 MADHULATA PUROHIT

139487 SUNIL KUMAR SOHAN RAM MALE OBC7649 148.1522 KAMLA

260573 OM PRKASH MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST7650 148.1522 DHANI DEVI

178616 AKSHAY KUMAR MURALIDHAR MALE OBC7651 148.1522 DWARKYA BAI

185399 ANKIT SINGH SANWAL SINGH MALE EWS7652 148.1522 SHANTI KANWAR

303460 VISHNU MADAN LAL MALE OBC7653 148.1522 BIRMA DEVI

562447 DILRAJ CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7654 148.1522 TEEJA DEVI

434523 RAM SUKH BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC7655 148.1341 TULSI DEVI

279526 RAVI ACHARIYA BRIJ LAL MALE OBC7656 148.1341 PREM DEVI

367805 JAYANT SIHAG BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7657 148.1341 GULAB DEVI

227782 RAKESH KHILERI RAY MAL MALE OBC7658 148.1341 DHANWANTI DEVI

463756 MANISH BERA CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC7659 148.1341 BILU DEVI

611068 RAMKUWAR GURJAR BNNA RAM MALE MBC7660 148.1341 GISHI DEVI

133209 SANDEEP JOGPAL MOOLCHAND JOGPAL MALE SC7661 148.1341 SHANTI DEVI

171115 VED PRAKASH SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS7662 148.1341 BANARASI DEVI

135827 CHAND MAL KUMHAR PANCHU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC7663 148.1341 KAMLA DEVI

368382 AJAY JANGID RADHEYSHYAM JI JANGID MALE OBC7664 148.1341 RAMESHWARI DEVI

280763 ROHITAS SAHARAN ASHOK SAHARAN MALE OBC7665 148.1341 VINOD SAHARAN

203583 SATYENDRA KUMAR BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC7666 148.1341 DAYAVATI

172444 VIJAY KUMAR SONI KISHORI LAL SONI MALE OBC7667 148.1341 MUNNI

625608 JAWAHAR SINGH BALVIR SINGH MALE OBC7668 148.1341 RAJVATI

137532 BABU LAL HARITWAL BINJA RAM HARITWAL MALE OBC7669 148.1341 MALI DEVI

512019 MANISH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC7670 148.1341 CHHOTURI

250319 SHRI NIWAS DHARMPAL BAINIWAL MALE OBC7671 148.1341 GUDDI DEVI

307675 PAWAN KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH MALE SC7672 148.1341 KISTURI DEVI

322177 MANISH BENIWAL CHHAJU RAM MALE SC7673 148.1341 CHHOTI DEVI

585340 ROBIN SINGH THAN SINGH MALE SC7674 148.1341 RAJ KUMARI

369076 RINKU SAINI RAJARAM SAINI MALE OBC7675 148.1341 KAISHANTI

564059 PADAM SINGH GURJAR JANSI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC7676 148.1341 MAMTA DEVI
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503679 VISHNA RAM RUSI RAM MALE SC7677 148.1341 JASU DEVI

443590 CHIRAG CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7678 148.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

373444 HIMANSHU JANGIR BABULAL JANGIR MALE OBC7679 148.1341 SNEH LATA

320702 LALIT KUMAR BHARDWAJ MADANMOHAN BHARDWAJ MALE EWS7680 148.1341 SANJU DEVI

149636 PIYUSH SINGH SHEKHAWAT NARENDRA  SINGH  SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS7681 148.1341 HEM KANWAR

362200 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN7682 148.1341 ANITA DEVI

612811 BHAVESH  SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE GEN7683 148.1341 SADA KANWAR

298602 OMPRAKASH MEGHWAL INDRA CHAND MALE SC7684 148.1341 RUKMANI DEVI

325545 NIKHIL BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC7685 148.1341 GEETA DEVI

269648 MEGHA GARG RAMGOPAL GARG FEMALE EWS7686 148.1341 RAJANI GARG

165871 SHARMILA MEENA JAI KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST7687 148.1341 NIRMLA DEVI

142321 VIKASH BHAWARIYA SUMER SINGH BHAWARIYA MALE OBC7688 148.1341 KAUSHALYA DEVI

345610 ANIL KUMAR SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC7689 148.1341 GHISI DEVI

464505 SHAITAN SINGH BISHNOI KISHAN LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC7690 148.1341 ALCHI DEVI BISHNOI

133976 PRINCE RAWAT MADAN SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC7691 148.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

306988 KAPIL HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC7692 148.1341 SAROJ BALA

300563 AMAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC7693 148.1341 AMARAWATI DEVI

505452 SUMER TADA DEV KARAN TADA MALE OBC7694 148.1341 BHAGWATI DEVI

632211 GAJENDRA KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MALE SC7695 148.1341 PINKY DEVI

465278 DHARMENDRA GOSWAMI OM PURI MALE OBC7696 148.1341 BHANWARI DEVI

360176 SITARAM PRAJAPAT RAMJI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7697 148.1341 BADAM DEVI

461756 KISHOR GIRI TAGA GIRI MALE OBC7698 148.1341 BAKHTARI DEVI

187701 REVANT SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS7699 148.1341 CHANDRA KANWAR

566577 ANJALI CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ JAT FEMALE OBC7700 148.1341 SAVITRI DEVI

226264 MAHIPAL JYANI OM PRAKASH JYANI MALE OBC7701 148.1341 BIDAMI DEVI

620158 LAKSHIT KHIDIYA BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC7702 148.1341 MANJU KANWAR

451148 NARESH MOHAN RAM MALE OBC7703 148.1341 PARMA DEVI

137003 RAJESH MALI KISHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC7704 148.1341 LADA DEVI

589341 JAYDEEP SINGH RATHORE BABU SINGH MALE EWS7705 148.1341 GUDA KUNWAR

338091 GANESH NARAYAN GURJAR RAJU LAL MALE MBC7706 148.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

618105 GUMANA RAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC7707 148.1341 TULCHHI DEVI

390448 SHEKHAR KUMAR BANSAL MAHESH KUMAR BANSAL MALE EWS7708 148.1159 SAROJ DEVI

358329 NATHU LAL KHARWAL GWALA RAM KHARWAL MALE OBC7709 148.1159 GODI DEVI

500651 MONU SAIN NARAYAN SAIN MALE OBC7710 148.1159 PREM DEVI

372296 ASHOK SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC7711 148.1159 SAVITRI DEVI

462402 MOHMMAD RIYAJ MOHMMAD RAFIQ MALE OBC7712 148.1159 HASEENA

303233 ANKIT DHANNA RAM MALE OBC7713 148.1159 VIMLA DEVI

234208 SUNIL KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC7714 148.1159 SUSHILA

215492 MANISH CHHEEPA KAILASH CHANDRA CHHEEPA MALE OBC7715 148.1159 NEERU BALA

282460 MUKESH KUMAR HARDAS MALE SC7716 148.1159 GORA DEVI

503669 RAVEENA MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC7717 148.1159 SHUSHILA

442557 DAYAL SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS7718 148.1159 LEELA KANWAR

187287 DURJAN PAL SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE EWS7719 148.1159 MATHAR KANWAR

282981 SANDEEP RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC7720 148.1159 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

551137 PRATEEK KUMAR RATHORE SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC7721 148.1159 LAXMI DEVI

121141 DINESH KUMAR CHANDELIYA ISHWAR SINGH CHANDELIYA MALE OBC7722 148.1159 RAJU DEVI

300011 SONU PANDIYA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE EWS7723 148.1159 SHARDA DEVI

496605 RAVI GOCHER LALA RAM GOCHER MALE MBC7724 148.1159 BIREE BAI

508936 SUSHIL KARWASRA SUKHDEV RAM MALE OBC7725 148.1159 SEETA DEVI

371988 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST7726 148.1159 RAMLI DEVI

227250 RADHESHYAM MUND GIRDHARI LAL MUND MALE OBC7727 148.1159 LICHHMA DEVI

235420 TANUSH VIJAY RAMESHWAR MALE EWS7728 148.1159 ANITA

359120 AJAY MEHTA RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC7729 148.0978 SHARDA DEVI YADAV

503945 SHYAMA RAM DEWASI SANWATA RAM MALE MBC7730 148.0978 SHIPU DEVI

195205 SONU DHAKED PAPPU RAM DHAKED MALE OBC7731 148.0978 SUNITA DEVI

624012 SHALU AGRAWAL MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS7732 148.0978 AASHA DEVI

367806 POOJA SHARMA NEMICHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN7733 148.0978 SAROJ DEVI

182054 ASHISH MEENA MAHENDRA MEENA MALE ST7734 148.0978 MANJU BAI

167613 SIYA RAM GURJAR RICHHPAL GURJAR MALE MBC7735 148.0797 CHHOTI DEVI

627322 TAPESHWAR TEJRAM MALE OBC7736 148.0797 UGANTI DEVI
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538315 KUSUMLATA RAJPUT SHYAM LAL RAJPUT FEMALE EWS7737 148.0797 DEBI BAI

385303 SHIV PRATAP KAILASH KUMAR MALE SC7738 148.0797 MALI DEVI

611101 KUMAR ADARSH HARPHOOL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC7739 148.0797 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

561393 MUKESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7740 148.0797 SURTA DEVI

527008 MOHAMMAD IQBAL PINJARA ABDUL JABBAR PINJARA MALE OBC7741 148.0797 AAMNA BEGAM

518475 MAHENDRA SINGH DAHIYA RATAN SINGH MALE EWS7742 148.0797 UMRAV KUNWAR

426768 YOGENDRA BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC7743 148.0797 IMARATI

612911 DEVDUTT SWAMI SHIV DUTT SWAMI MALE OBC7744 148.0797 SHANTI DEVI

191236 CHAILSI DHAKED PARAS RAM DHAKAD FEMALE OBC7745 148.0797 ARUNA DEVI

389733 VISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7746 148.0797 RAMESHWARI DEVI

313207 DINESH KUMAR RAIGAR KAILASH CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC7747 148.0797 SARITA DEVI

207316 RAHUL JANGID MUKESH JANGID MALE OBC7748 148.0797 RADHA DEVI

354583 ROHIT PAREWA NANAGRAM PAREWA MALE SC7749 148.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

195712 DEEWAN SINGH KHEMCHAND MALE SC7750 148.0797 RAMSHRI

502741 AJAY SINGH GURJAR CHIRANJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC7751 148.0797 LOTANTA DEVI

612952 MANISH SAINI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC7752 148.0797 SUMAN DEVI

254146 MANISHA KANWAR KALU SINGH FEMALE GEN7753 148.0797 KIRAN KANWAR

288894 JASWINDER SINGH MAKKHAN SINGH MALE OBC7754 148.0797 ISHRO BAI

558584 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7755 148.0797 SHRAVANI DEVI

400702 ASHISH YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC7756 148.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

452634 ASHISH SANKHLA CHANDRASHEKHAR MALE OBC7757 148.0797 SANGITA

392035 PINKY SHARMA RAJU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS7758 148.0797 ANJU SHARMA

386904 ANKIT SAINI RAMVILAS SAINI MALE OBC7759 148.0797 SAVITRI

507118 CHALAK DAN KARNI DAN MALE OBC7760 148.0797 GUMAN KANWAR

552116 RITESH SEN MADAN LAL MALE OBC7761 148.0616 TULSI

418738 PRASHANT JANGIR PUSHKAR DUTT MALE OBC7762 148.0616 SHARDA DEVI

339343 SHYODAN PRAJAPAT RAM NIWAS PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7763 148.0616 ANOKH DEVI

186143 ISHWAR CHANDRA PATEL DHANNA RAM PATEL MALE OBC7764 148.0616 HUA DEVI

550995 NILESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR RAO MALE OBC7765 148.0616 YESBABITA

437605 HEERA RAM RAU RAM MALE OBC7766 148.0616 KALU DEVI

210469 VINOD CHOUDHARY KANHAIYA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7767 148.0616 SODARA DEVI

330210 SUBHAM SINGH PANWAR KALYAN SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN7768 148.0616 GAGANA KANWAR

443594 DHANNA RAM HUKMA RAM MALE OBC7769 148.0616 SAMU DEVI

361164 PAVAN KUMAR JOGI SHIVRAM JOGI MALE OBC7770 148.0616 SUSHAMA JOGI

333450 NIRMAL CHOUDHARY NARENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7771 148.0616 NARAYANI DEVI

222688 SHRAWAN PURI ANAND PURI MALE OBC7772 148.0616 BHAGWATI DEVI

542258 SUNITA KUMARI SAGAR MAL KASWAN FEMALE OBC7773 148.0616 CHAWALI DEVI

172362 ROHIT GUPTA BANKE BIHARI GUPTA MALE EWS7774 148.0616 SAROJ DEVI

515636 BUDDHA RAM GANA RAM MALE MBC7775 148.0616 BHANWARI DEVI

511339 SUMAN MEHARAM FEMALE OBC7776 148.0616 JASHODA

153579 DILEEP CHAUDHARY MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC7777 148.0616 SHYAMA DEVI

606676 YOGESH BHATI RAM NIWAS MALE OBC7778 148.0616 DURGA DEVI

495342 ASHUTOSH NAGAR KAILASH PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC7779 148.0616 SHAKUNTALA NAGAR

610308 ABHISHEK KASOTIA OMPRAKASH KASOTIA MALE SC7780 148.0616 BISNA DEVI

241871 SHIV KUMAR SEN RAJKUMAR SEN MALE OBC7781 148.0616 SHANKARI DEVI

389080 DILKHUSH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST7782 148.0616 ROOPANTI DEVI

220453 MOOL DAS SADH LAXMAN DAS SADH MALE OBC7783 148.0616 JASODA SADH

197340 RAMKISHOR SAMAL SINGH MALE MBC7784 148.0616 SHIBBO

221357 SUNIL INANIYAN BASTIRAM MALE OBC7785 148.0616 KAILASHI

441600 MURLI DAN DUNGAR DAN MALE OBC7786 148.0616 PARWATI KANWAR

524202 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC7787 148.0616 KAUSHALYA KANWAR

438120 HARESH KUMAR DIPA RAM MALE OBC7788 148.0616 DEVU DEVI

269024 SUNDAR KUMAR JAGDEESH MALE SC7789 148.0616 GUDDI

443727 RAMNIWAS SAMPAT RAM MALE OBC7790 148.0616 SURAJA

467126 RAVI KARWA PRABHU RAM KARWA MALE OBC7791 148.0616 RAMESHWARI DEVI

254247 TARACHAND BENIWAL BHANWAR LAL BENIWAL MALE OBC7792 148.0435 LAXMI DEVI BENIWAL

548463 REENA YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC7793 148.0435 VIDYA DEVI

306669 MUKESH KUMAR LEELADHAR SHARMA MALE EWS7794 148.0435 SAHDEVI

336115 MOHAN LAL SAINI GANGA SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC7795 148.0435 SHANTI DEVI

131139 SURENDRA KUMAR BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE OBC7796 148.0435 GITA DEVI
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286281 SUBHASH CHANDER HANSRAJ MALE OBC7797 148.0435 KALAWATI DEVI

121777 RAJ KUMAR PUSHA RAM MALE OBC7798 148.0435 KAMALA DEVI

283034 DHARMENDAR SINGH RAJVI BHAGWAT SINGH RAJVI MALE EWS7799 148.0435 BHANWAR KANWAR

483166 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS7800 148.0435 BABLI SHARMA

192501 DILIP VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC7801 148.0435 RADHA RANI VERMA

383780 HIMANSHU SHARMA PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS7802 148.0435 MAYA DEVI

197052 MAUNU SAINI KARAN SINGH MALE OBC7803 148.0435 RAJVATI

463807 NARAYAN LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC7804 148.0435 PEMPA DEVI

504746 ARUN KUMAWAT MULA RAM RENIWAL MALE OBC7805 148.0435 SHOBHA DEVI

320956 NUTAN SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS7806 148.0435 RADHA DEVI

541887 ASHA BAGADIYA HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC7807 148.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

291813 VISHAL KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC7808 148.0435 URMILA DEVI

619867 PRADEEP JUNAWA BANWARI LAL JUNAWA MALE OBC7809 148.0435 PREM DEVI

471222 UTTAM SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE SC7810 148.0435 SHARDA DEVI

475741 MEHUL RATHORE AMARLAL RATHORE MALE OBC7811 148.0435 VINITA RATHORE

449590 VIKAS KUMAR BUDDHA RAM MALE OBC7812 148.0435 TIJA DEVI

423568 AMAN KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC7813 148.0435 SANJU DEVI

293108 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS7814 148.0254 DURGA DEVI

232492 HIMANSU SINGHAL RAJEEV LOCHAN MALE SC7815 148.0254 LUXMI DEVI

280158 BABAR ALI KHAN LIYAKAT ALI KHAN MALE OBC7816 148.0254 AZIZ BANO

392818 ANIL KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC7817 148.0254 SUWA DEVI

452911 HARISH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE EWS7818 148.0254 JHAMU DEVI

222262 MALCHAND KUMAWAT GOPA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC7819 148.0254 RUKMA DEVI

458207 SHRIMANT VAISHNAV KALU DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC7820 148.0254 SAROJ VAISHNAV

517037 RENUKA CHOUHAN BABU LAL CHOUHAN FEMALE SC7821 148.0254 NEELAM DEVI

405246 KESHAV SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC7822 148.0254 HEM KUMARI

612601 KRISHAN KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC7823 148.0254 MURTI DEVI

207306 LOKESH RAMAN SINGH MALE MBC7824 148.0254 MEERA

447528 KANHAIYA LAL HANSRAJ BHATI MALE OBC7825 148.0254 JASODA

355090 NEHA SHARMA BRIJ KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE EWS7826 148.0254 GARIMA SHARMA

239716 TANMAY JAIN BHAGCHAND JAIN MALE EWS7827 148.0254 PADAMLATA JAIN

161645 VARSHA CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS JAT FEMALE OBC7828 148.0254 URMILA DEVI

378351 VAIBHAV SAINI RAMJAS SAINI MALE OBC7829 148.0254 KAILA DEVI

316194 SAPNA SOLET KALU RAM SOLET FEMALE OBC7830 148.0254 KANCHAN DEVI

374768 NAND KISHOR DEGRA BABU LAL DEGRA MALE OBC7831 148.0254 SONI DEVI

367179 CHANDRAPRAKASH YOGI SHIVPRASAD YOGI MALE OBC7832 148.0254 ALKA DEVI

333414 NIRANJAN KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST7833 148.0254 RAM HARI DEVI

339746 SHRAVAN SINGH JADAUN RAM SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS7834 148.0072 SAROOP DEVI

393842 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS7835 148.0072 VIMALA DEVI

466982 MAHENDRA PUKH RAJ MALE OBC7836 148.0072 SOHANI DEVI

460799 PRADEEP KANSARA OM PRAKASH KANSARA MALE OBC7837 148.0072 ANITA KANSARA

454232 PRIYANKA GAURA DEVKARAN GAURA FEMALE OBC7838 148.0072 MAINA DEVI

583516 NEPAL SINGH RATHORE GANGA SINGH MALE EWS7839 148.0072 CHHAIL KANWAR

283106 RAKESH KUMAR KASWAN GOPI CHAND KASWAN MALE OBC7840 148.0072 NIMA DEVI

463923 ASHOK KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC7841 148.0072 GEETA DEVI

462388 SUNIL GOUR JOGA RAM MALE EWS7842 148.0072 CHOTI DEVI

304336 SOHAN LAL MAHENDER PAL MALE OBC7843 148.0072 MAYA DEVI

214875 MOHAMMAD ASIF LOHAR MOHAMMAD ARIF LOHAR MALE OBC7844 148.0072 SHABANA BEGUM

154893 LAL CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC7845 148.0072 BIMLA DEVI

480818 PANKAJ RATHORE BALMUKUND MALE OBC7846 148.0072 MANJU RATHORE

457939 RAKESH PARAS RAM MALE OBC7847 148.0072 BEBY

141998 POOJA DEVI REGAR DAULAT RAM REGAR FEMALE SC7848 148.0072 MANGI DEVI

553900 GHANSHYAM DHAKAR RAMCHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC7849 148.0072 SAYAR DEVI

225748 RAKESH KARWA GUMANA RAM MALE OBC7850 148.0072 KANWARI DEVI

249164 BHARAT KUMAR SHARMA PRAHALAD SHARMA MALE EWS7851 148.0072 YESSHANTI DEVI

337595 LAKHAN SINGH LOMOD BHAGIRATH MAL LOMOD MALE MBC7852 148.0072 MISHREE DEVI

506184 RAVI CHARAN HARI SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC7853 148.0072 RADHA KANWAR

560660 ASHARAM DHAKAR RATAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC7854 148.0072 KANCHAN DEVI

439461 KULDEEP GHEVAR RAM MALE OBC7855 148.0072 RUKAMO

467949 PARSA RAM ANDA RAM MALE OBC7856 148.0072 ANOP DEVI
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419072 KESHREE LAL RAMSWARUP MALE OBC7857 147.9891 BIMLA DEVI

394700 RAYSHAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT OMPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN7858 147.9891 PREM KANWAR

163535 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS7859 147.9891 BHAGWATI DEVI

222507 AJAY SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC7860 147.9891 SAVITRI SWAMI

458637 MAHENDRA DEVRA BHAGIRATH DEVRA MALE OBC7861 147.9891 KAMLA DEVI

301274 MUKESH KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC7862 147.9891 SUMITRA DEVI

266262 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS7863 147.9891 MAMTA DEVI

559901 RAMKESH CHAUDHARY RATAN LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC7864 147.9891 KAMLA DEVI

369649 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS7865 147.9891 VIMLA DEVI

379764 MANRUP SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE EWS7866 147.9891 MANNI KANWAR

232370 HARISH JAKHAR SURAJA RAM MALE OBC7867 147.9891 SHANTI DEVI

235297 BHAGWAN RATHOR RAMLAL RATHOR MALE OBC7868 147.9891 RAM KANWARI

132945 PRAKASH KUMAR INDORIYA PRAMUD KUMAR INDORIYA MALE EWS7869 147.9891 POONAM DEVI

391001 JEETRAJ MALI LALARAM MALI MALE OBC7870 147.9891 PRABHATI DEVI

458795 PRITHVI RAJ SHOBHAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC7871 147.9891 ANANDI DEVI

166930 RADHA BAI YADAV CHATAR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC7872 147.9891 PAPPI DEVI

621694 RAJESH KUMAR JANGID ARUN KUMAR MALE OBC7873 147.9891 SUSHILA DEVI

565353 ASHA CHOPRA RAMESHWAR CHOPRA FEMALE OBC7874 147.9891 BHANWARI DEVI

374842 YOGESH KUMAR TERPRIA RAMNIWAS TERPRIA MALE OBC7875 147.9891 KOSHALYA DEVI

352696 SUBHASH YADAV RAMSAHAY YADAV MALE OBC7876 147.9891 RAJU DEVI

250564 NAVEEN SONI GANESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC7877 147.9891 KANTA SONI

264070 SATISH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS7878 147.9891 ANITA DEVI SHARMA

489500 DINESH VERMA SANJAY VERMA MALE SC7879 147.9710 BASANTI BAI

463770 DINESH SINDRA BHANWAR SINGH SINDRA MALE OBC7880 147.9710 SUGANA DEVI

507523 SIKANDRA ALI ALLARAKH MALE OBC7881 147.9710 SARIFAN

406435 ASHOK TULCHHARAM MALE SC7882 147.9710 GANGA

601836 BHARAT CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7883 147.9710 MANJU DEVI CHOUDHARY

626435 VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS7884 147.9710 NARVADA DEVI

407543 MOTI CHOUHAN MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC7885 147.9710 GOMATI DEVI

409607 ASHOK KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC7886 147.9710 SUAA DEVI

187498 PREM SINGH JAI SINGH MALE EWS7887 147.9710 SURAJ KANWAR

131330 SURESH KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC7888 147.9710 PREM DEVI

229362 VISHNU BISHNOI GYANA RAM MALE OBC7889 147.9710 SHARADA DEVI

143188 RANJAN CHOUHAN MANOJ KUMAR CHOUHAN MALE GEN7890 147.9710 SARITA CHOUHAN

605029 MUKESH CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7891 147.9710 LEELA DEVI

230450 VIKRAM BHUNWAL MUKHRAM BHUNWAL MALE OBC7892 147.9710 SARASWATI DEVI

306981 NIKITA BRIJLAL FEMALE OBC7893 147.9710 SILOCHANA

189544 DIVYA VERMA NAVNEET VERMA FEMALE OBC7894 147.9529 KANTA VERMA

387737 DHEERAJ KUMAR BIRANIYA KAJOD MAL BIRANIYA MALE OBC7895 147.9529 MANBHARI DEVI

156369 DHARAMVEER SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC7896 147.9529 ANAR SAINI

465478 MAHAVEER SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS7897 147.9529 PHOOL KANWAR

496453 JAYSINGH PANWAR RAMSINGH PANWAR MALE EWS7898 147.9529 MOHNI DEVI PANWAR

180510 JAGDISH NAGAR SATYA NARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC7899 147.9529 SANTOSH NAGAR

366520 DEVEN SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS7900 147.9529 ASHA SHARMA

339947 VIKAS KUMAR KHAYALI RAM MALE OBC7901 147.9529 BABITA

573343 CHANDRAPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT ROSHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN7902 147.9529 YESBHANWER KUNWER

442027 SUBHASH LUNAICH BHANWARU RAM MALE OBC7903 147.9529 SHARDA DEVI

584683 PARV MEHTA SURESH KUMAR MEHTA MALE GEN7904 147.9529 YESRITU MEHTA

185621 KANU LIKHMA RAM FEMALE OBC7905 147.9529 KHEMI DEVI

139974 RAKESH PRASAD MANPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC7906 147.9348 RAMPYARY DEVI

196883 YOGESH KUMAR KUNJ BIHAREE MALE OBC7907 147.9348 ASHA DEVI

424111 SAPANA MANOHAR LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC7908 147.9348 JAMANA DEVI

182736 DHANRAJ LODHA HALKURAM LODHA MALE OBC7909 147.9348 SAVITRI BAI

345601 HEMANT KUMAR OM PRAKASH RANWA MALE OBC7910 147.9348 PRABAHATI DEVI

332963 MANISH MEHRA NAVAL KISHOR MEHRA MALE OBC7911 147.9348 SONA DEVI

540923 PRIYA KUMAWAT AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC7912 147.9348 SANTARA DEVI

593145 BHAWANI PRATAP SINGH RAO PURAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC7913 147.9348 YASHODA KUNWAR

475240 MAHESH SANKHLA MAHAVEER SANKHLA MALE SC7914 147.9348 RUKMANI

220782 SURENDRA MANDA HARI RAM MANDA MALE OBC7915 147.9348 SARASWATI DEVI

447942 RAKESH RAO PAPPU RAM RAO MALE OBC7916 147.9348 SITA DEVI
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627151 SACHIN RAJVEER SINGH MALE MBC7917 147.9348 SADHANA

229170 ANUJ BHATNAGAR MANOJ KUMAR BHATNAGAR MALE GEN7918 147.9348 BHARTI BHATNAGAR

434934 RAM PRASAD MAHIYA DEVA RAM MALE OBC7919 147.9348 CHUKA DEVI

204002 NEELAM SIKARWAR BIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC7920 147.9348 KAMLESH

299142 LALCHAND KHICHAR MUNNIRAM MALE OBC7921 147.9348 GORA DEVI

566404 AKSHAY OJHA MANOJ KUMAR OJHA MALE EWS7922 147.9348 NIRMLA DEVI

604906 RENUKA BHATI DULRAJ BHATI FEMALE OBC7923 147.9348 SANTOSH DEVI BHATI

199786 DEEPCHAND JATAV HARI CHARAN JATAV MALE SC7924 147.9167 URMILA DEVI

185108 SANKRA RAM JAT BHEEYA RAM JAT MALE OBC7925 147.9167 KEHRI DEVI

448130 HANS RAJ VIRDHA RAM MALE OBC7926 147.9167 MOHANI DEVI

231999 MOHAN RAM NAINA RAM DUDI MALE OBC7927 147.9167 BUGI

299256 MUKESH KUMAR RAM CHANDER MALE SC7928 147.9167 GEETA DEVI

433177 RAN SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE EWS7929 147.9167 GULAB KANWAR

485086 PRADHUMAN AGRAWAL SURESH CHAND MALE EWS7930 147.9167 SUMITRA SINGLE

557140 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI SHANKER LAL SAINI MALE OBC7931 147.9167 GEETA DEVI

565758 PRAFULL VIJAYVARGIYA BAJRANG LAL VIJAYVARGIYA MALE GEN7932 147.9167 PUSHPA VIJAYVARGIYA

530620 ANKIT AGARWAL JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL MALE EWS7933 147.9167 PUSHPA AGARWAL

466767 RAKESH PALIWAL LADU RAM MALE EWS7934 147.9167 GEETA DEVI

628025 NAJIM KHAN RASHEED KHAN MALE OBC7935 147.9167 MEHMOODI

285452 JAIVEER POONIA RAM LAL POONIA MALE OBC7936 147.9167 SUMITRA DEVI

383403 JITESH BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC7937 147.9167 SAROJ DEVI

409327 AJIT SINGH BHATI DEV KISHAN BHATI MALE OBC7938 147.8986 NIRMAL KANWAR

516866 RAGHUVEER SINGH MULTAN SINGH MALE GEN7939 147.8986 INDIRA KANWAR

310819 NARENDRA KUMAR VED PARKASH MALE OBC7940 147.8986 KAMLESH

202648 NITIN PRAJAPATI NATTHI LAL MALE OBC7941 147.8986 NIRMALA DEVI

593875 DILIP KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE MBC7942 147.8986 YESGIRAJA DEVI

526251 RAJESH PALIWAL LAXMI LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS7943 147.8986 MEERA DEVI

556664 VIJAY KUMAR MAHAWAR HANSRAJ MAHAWAR MALE SC7944 147.8986 TARA DEVI

484900 HRITIK KUMAR PATIDAR ROOPCHAND PATIDAR MALE OBC7945 147.8986 HEMLATA

516150 KHUSHBU KHATED DUNGAR CHAND KHATED FEMALE EWS7946 147.8986 PARAS JAIN

220376 VIKASH RAJA RAM MALE OBC7947 147.8986 SOMA DEVI

317548 KRISHNA VEER SINGH PARIHAR SITARAM PARIHAR MALE EWS7948 147.8986 PRIYALATA PARIHAR

500198 SUNITA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC7949 147.8986 CHHOTI BAI

356184 KAVITA SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN7950 147.8986 MANJU DEVI

290714 MOHIT KUMAR NANDLAL PAREEK MALE EWS7951 147.8986 SARLA DEVI

483001 BRIJESH SINGH BHADANA HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC7952 147.8986 GAYATRI BAI

223610 ANIKET GODARA SHYAM SUNDAR GODARA MALE OBC7953 147.8986 PARMESHWARI DEVI

581304 SAURABH BAROT DINESH BAROT MALE OBC7954 147.8804 YESCHANDRIKA BAROT

609259 PRADEEP SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH MALE GEN7955 147.8804 MANJU DEVI

455079 LAKSHMAN BHARAT LAL MALE OBC7956 147.8804 ARUNA

405667 AASIF KHAN ABDUL RASHID KHAN MALE OBC7957 147.8804 NAFISA KHAN

279427 KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA SHIV LAL SHARMA MALE EWS7958 147.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

441367 KAILASH KUMAR TAGA RAM MALE OBC7959 147.8804 NENU DEVI

397252 KRISHAN THAROL HARINARAYAN JAT MALE OBC7960 147.8804 GOVINDI DEVI

284094 AMIT KUMAR SHISHPAL MUHAL MALE OBC7961 147.8804 DHAPA DEVI

303754 SANJEEV BAL RAM MALE OBC7962 147.8623 GUDDI DEVI

274536 PARAS NATH RAWAL DEVENDRA RAWAL MALE OBC7963 147.8623 YESDURGA RAWEL

453827 BHAVYA VYAS DEEPAN VYAS FEMALE GEN7964 147.8623 SHAILBALA VYAS

327492 SURAJ MAL CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC7965 147.8623 NANCHI DEVI

569607 ASHOK PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7966 147.8623 YESDEVU BAI

425133 JITENDRA KUMAR MITHARWAL MAHIPAL MITHARWAL MALE OBC7967 147.8623 SUMITRA DEVI

346364 MANOHAR LAL KUDI BIRBAL KUDI MALE OBC7968 147.8623 MEERA

437604 JAGDISH KUMAR MULA RAM MALE OBC7969 147.8623 TULSI DEVI

395463 MANJIT KUMAR BUNKAR ARJUN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC7970 147.8623 RAMA DEVI

455660 CHANDAN PRAJAPAT SIRAMA RAM MALE OBC7971 147.8623 SUWA DEVI

556276 NARENDRA JAT KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC7972 147.8623 SANTOSH DEVI

297712 VIKASH KUMAR PRAJAPAT SYAM SUKH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC7973 147.8442 KALAVATI

247660 KRISHAN GOPAL AHIR NANALAL AHIR MALE OBC7974 147.8442 KANKU DEVI AHIR

365324 LOKESH JANGID RAJENDRA PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC7975 147.8442 SPCHANDA DEVI

565872 SAVITA JANGID RAMAVATAR JANGID FEMALE OBC7976 147.8442 GEETA DEVI JANGID
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420674 DIVESH DHAKA MADAN SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC7977 147.8442 SAVITA DEVI

395521 ANKIT YADAV RAM SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC7978 147.8442 MANBHARI DEVI

551901 DASHARATH KUMAR PUROHIT BABU LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS7979 147.8442 DARIYA BAI

603068 REKHA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT AMAR SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS7980 147.8442 RATAN KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

461958 DIPENDRA SINGH SODHA DERAVAR SINGH MALE GEN7981 147.8442 HEM KANWAR

253325 NISHA RAMSWAROOP SINGH FEMALE OBC7982 147.8442 SANJU DEVI

491116 HIMANSHU SINGHAL RAMESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS7983 147.8261 PUSHPA DEVI

140938 ARJUN SINGH JADOUN AJAY KUMAR SINGH MALE GEN7984 147.8261 ANJU SINGH

612579 SUSHIL YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC7985 147.8261 SAROJ DEVI

384041 MANISH KUMAWAT BHAGWAN SHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC7986 147.8261 BEENA DEVI

352523 SHUBHAM BADAIJA GOPAL BADAIJA MALE EWS7987 147.8261 SHALU BADAIJA

485320 HARISH PRAJAPAT MURARI LAL MALE OBC7988 147.8261 BIMLA BAI

464812 PAVAN RINWA CHENA RAM MALE OBC7989 147.8261 BIMALA DEVI

134784 VIKASH DARA VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC7990 147.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

609450 AMAR SINGH SAINI RAM KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC7991 147.8080 KAMLA DEVI

366593 TARUN KUMAR GARG HEM KUMAR GARG MALE EWS7992 147.8080 MEENA DEVI

632010 SANJAY YADAV CHETRAM MALE OBC7993 147.8080 USHA DEVI

437675 SURENDRA DEWASI PAPPA RAM MALE MBC7994 147.8080 OMI DEVI

440213 RAM SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS7995 147.7899 LAL KANWAR

305081 RAJENDER KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC7996 147.7899 CHUNI DEVI

441067 TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY MANOHAR KUMAR MALE OBC7997 147.7899 VEERON DEVI

123968 NITESH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC7998 147.7899 GEETA DEVI

321106 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC7999 147.7899 KAMALI DEVI

462857 SUKHA RAM HEMA RAM MALE OBC8000 147.7899 UKEE DEVI

395077 MAHENDRA YADAV LALARAM YADAV MALE OBC8001 147.7899 NANCHHI

467635 PURUSHOTTAM VEER SINGH
CHAMPAW

BABU SINGH MALE GEN8002 147.7899 SONAM KANWAR

464560 MOHAN SINGH RATHORE DULE SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN8003 147.7899 KANCHAN KANWAR

536867 MUKESH MEENA HARIMOHAN MEENA MALE ST8004 147.7899 SITA DEVI

301356 NISHA SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS8005 147.7899 KOSHALYA DEVI

317488 BHAWANI SINGH GURJAR RAM KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC8006 147.7899 FULI DEVI

281246 MUKESH KUMAR LICHHU RAM MALE OBC8007 147.7899 LALI DEVI

463834 BHAJAN LAL DHAKA BALA RAM MALE OBC8008 147.7899 BALI DEVI

147790 VINAY KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC8009 147.7899 BIMLA DEVI

430706 SHEELA VISHNOI OMPRAKASH VISHNOI FEMALE OBC8010 147.7899 SHANTI DEVI

376252 RUPESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS8011 147.7899 SANTOSH SHARMA

584997 RAVINDRA PATEL PRAKASH MALE OBC8012 147.7899 YESPUSHPA BAI

297929 POONAM NAND RAM FEMALE SC8013 147.7899 BIMALA DEVI

405485 ARVIND PARASHAR RAMNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS8014 147.7717 MAYA DEVI

632218 KESHAV KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MALE EWS8015 147.7717 SHASHI BALA

162112 MONIKA DHARMBEER FEMALE OBC8016 147.7717 KIRAN DEVI

629062 DEVESH BHAGWAN DASS MALE OBC8017 147.7717 LAXMI

252664 DINESH KUMAR SUNDER SINGH MALE OBC8018 147.7717 DEVKI

440649 CHOUTHA RAM AMA RAM MALE OBC8019 147.7717 SANTOSH

493621 KAPIL KUMAR GOTHWAL RAMGOPAL MALE OBC8020 147.7536 ANJU BAI

518215 PRAVEEN KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC8021 147.7536 BASANTI DEVI

294874 PANKAJ PAREEK RAMAWATAR PAREEK MALE EWS8022 147.7536 GAYATRI DEVI

375553 DHOLURAM GURJAR RAMKALYAN GURJAR MALE MBC8023 147.7536 SANTI DEVI

178054 TUSHAR GOUR RAJESH KUMAR GOUR MALE OBC8024 147.7536 SEEMA GOUR

150042 ABHINAVE KUMAR SAINI BHAGAWANA RAM SAINI MALE OBC8025 147.7355 BHAGAWANI DEVI

408537 PREM CHAND DAMA RAM MALE OBC8026 147.7355 SHANTI DEVI

280648 RAVINDRA MAHICH SHISH RAM MAHICH MALE SC8027 147.7355 SANTRA DEVI

157583 HIMANSHU SHARMA GANGA DUTT SHARMA MALE OBC8028 147.7355 INDRA SHARMA

402774 GAJANAND KUSHAWAH DATA RAM KUSHWAHA MALE OBC8029 147.7355 LAXMI DEVI

511125 SAWAN KUMAR RATTAWA NARAYAN LAL RATTAWA MALE EWS8030 147.7355 MANJU DEVI

618700 HARIENDER KAGAT MEHA RAM KAGAT MALE OBC8031 147.7355 KUNDNI DEVI

620052 MAHAVEER SAINI AMBA LAL SAINI MALE OBC8032 147.7355 GOGA DEVI

616838 KRISHN KUMAR RANWA ARJUN LAL MALE OBC8033 147.7355 BIMALA DEVI

555299 VISHNU KUMAR KHAROL MOHAN LAL KHAROL MALE OBC8034 147.7355 KOSHALYA DEVI

290430 SATISH KUMAR DHARAMPAL MALE GEN8035 147.7355 INDRA DEVI
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576560 BHAVANA KUNWAR DEORA NARPAT SINGH DEORA FEMALE GEN8036 147.7355 YESDEEP KUNWAR

391117 RAHUL KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8037 147.7355 MANJU DEVI

621394 KUSUM DEVRA DEEPA RAM FEMALE OBC8038 147.7355 SEETA DEVI

521495 SOURABH DUNGRIYA ASHOK DUNGRIYA MALE OBC8039 147.7355 YESHANSA DUNGRIYA

472892 SHEETAL MEENA DHARAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST8040 147.7355 RAMNIREE DEVI

506467 URMILA CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC8041 147.7355 VIMLA DEVI

443202 MAHENDRA RAM JAKHAR DEDA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC8042 147.7355 RAMI DEVI

436005 ARPIT JAIPAL RAM MALE OBC8043 147.7355 SUNDARI DEVI

424544 BALBIR BUDH RAM MALE OBC8044 147.7174 BIMALA DEVI

568736 MAHENDRA SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE EWS8045 147.7174 SAJJAN KUNWAR

428221 VIKASH SAINI MAHADEV PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC8046 147.7174 MANJU DEVI

629238 SUBHASH CHAND NIRANJAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC8047 147.7174 PHOOLVATI

294127 SURENDRA SINGH RAJU SINGH MALE EWS8048 147.7174 JAI KANWAR

207475 NILESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE SC8049 147.7174 RUKMANI

418455 PANKAJ KUMAR YOGI BHAGIRATH MAL YOGI MALE OBC8050 147.7174 RAJU DEVI

288088 SANDEEP SINGH PATEER MAHVEER PATEER MALE SC8051 147.7174 KAMLESH DEVI

318134 HEMANT SWAMI HEERA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC8052 147.7174 KABULI DEVI

622497 PRAVEEN SHARMA BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS8053 147.7174 NIRMALA DEVI

363598 KULDEEP SINGH JAT CHHOTE LAL JAT MALE OBC8054 147.7174 KAMLI DEVI

130643 PRAHLAD PACHAR SHIV BHAGWAN MALE OBC8055 147.7174 BHAGOTI DEVI

147892 GHANSHYAM SINGH PRABHAT LAL MALE MBC8056 147.7174 MOHANI DEVI

563188 RAJU CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8057 147.7174 RAMESHI DEVI

379236 SHIVAM PARMAR JAYPAL SINGH MALE EWS8058 147.7174 GUDDI DEVI

286723 RAHUL KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC8059 147.7174 BHATERI DEVI

484017 BABLU KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC8060 147.7174 RAJU BAI

152046 ARVIND CHOUDHARY HAR KARAN JAT MALE OBC8061 147.7174 MATHIYA DEVI

138241 PRABHUDAYAL CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8062 147.7174 MANDRAJ DEVI

188550 SEEMA KANWAR DUNGAR DAN FEMALE OBC8063 147.7174 PAWAN KANWAR

125037 MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI BHAGWAN SAHAY SWAMI MALE OBC8064 147.7174 GYARSI DEVI

281045 CHHAYANK CHAWLA GOPAL DASS CHAWLA MALE GEN8065 147.7174 GEETA RANI

464901 HIMMAT SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS8066 147.7174 HAR KANWAR

560881 BHAGWAN SINGH NARUKA GAJANAND NARUKA MALE OBC8067 147.7174 SOBHAG DEVI

377903 SIKANDAR KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC8068 147.7174 GUDDEE DEVI

627462 AJAY KUMAR RAJARAM MALE OBC8069 147.7174 BIRAMPALI

230861 INDRA BISHNOI GANGA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC8070 147.7174 SURJA DEVI

381603 SUBHASH JAT RAM PAL JAT MALE OBC8071 147.6993 SANTI DEVI

618096 LALIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8072 147.6993 SANTOSH DEVI

136954 GAJENDRA KHICHAR PANCHA RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC8073 147.6993 KAMLA DEVI

149244 PANKAJ BIJARANIYA SURGYAN RAM BIJARANIYA MALE OBC8074 147.6993 KOYALI DEVI

339320 GURUDEV SINGH KOODI PEMA RAM JAT MALE OBC8075 147.6993 RAMPYARI DEVI

415737 RAHUL BERAGI RAM KARAN MALE OBC8076 147.6993 IMALA BAI

151974 JAGDISH PRASAD RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC8077 147.6993 RAMESHWARI DEVI

313274 SHANTANU KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC8078 147.6993 SAROJ DEVI

359797 AKSHIT KUMAR SHRAWAN SINGH MALE OBC8079 147.6993 RENU DEVI

148891 NITESH KUMAR SAINI PUSHA RAM SAINI MALE OBC8080 147.6993 TULSI DEVI

326231 DINESH CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8081 147.6993 BHULI DEVI

269037 VISHWANATH SHARMA BHARAT LAL SHARMA MALE EWS8082 147.6993 RADHA

225168 BAJRANG LAL SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC8083 147.6993 GAINA DEVI

374790 DILIP KUMAR PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8084 147.6993 GEETA DEVI

460382 DEVA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC8085 147.6993 BHANWARI DEVI

439634 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC8086 147.6812 SAU DEVI

364526 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA LAL MALE SC8087 147.6812 SURJAN DEVI

310604 MANISH KUMAR SHISHPAL MALE OBC8088 147.6812 BHAWARI DEVI

515007 KISHAN SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS8089 147.6812 JASHODA KANWAR

446356 DEEPAK SUTHAR GHANSHYAM SUTHAR MALE OBC8090 147.6812 TARA DEVI

506952 SURESH KUMAR GANPAT RAM KURDIYA MALE OBC8091 147.6812 KAMLA DEVI

136732 ROHIT JAKHAR SURJEET SINGH MALE OBC8092 147.6812 SUGANA DEVI

352822 BANWARI LAL SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC8093 147.6812 RAJANTI DEVI

503542 ASHISH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE EWS8094 147.6812 SWAROOP DEVI

607434 POOJA VYAS MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS8095 147.6812 DHANWANTI DEVI
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121910 SANDEEP SAINI HARLAL SAINI MALE OBC8096 147.6812 SUPYAR DEVI

276201 JAYESH PANCHAL SUKHA LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC8097 147.6812 YESGEETA DEVI PANCHAL

620732 NIKITA KULDIYA BODU RAM FEMALE OBC8098 147.6812 NORATI DEVI

234833 HEMANT PRAJAPAT RAMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8099 147.6812 GITA BAI

346344 DHANESH KUMAR GURJAR SARDARA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC8100 147.6630 PREM DEVI

344998 GAJANAND JANGIR BHUPENDRA KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC8101 147.6630 MAINA JANGIR

551813 RANJEET KUMAR MEENA GALBA RAM MEENA MALE ST8102 147.6630 KANKU DEVI

130509 VISHNU KUMAR TELI GOPAL LAL TELI MALE OBC8103 147.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

281417 SUNIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC8104 147.6630 MAHENDA

363324 SUMITRA KUMAWAT NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC8105 147.6630 PARWATI DEVI

171779 KAMLESH KUMAR MAHAWAR CHIRANJI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC8106 147.6630 BARDI DEVI

207206 ABHAY KUMAR GARG TARA CHAND GARG MALE EWS8107 147.6630 KAVITA GARG

620353 SARITA GAWALA GUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC8108 147.6630 GATU DEVI

631925 KOMAL SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN8109 147.6630 SUMAN BALA

564209 JYOTI MAHULYA GIRRAJ MAHULYA FEMALE OBC8110 147.6630 CHANDRAKANTA DEVI

326087 SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT PAPPU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8111 147.6630 LALI DEVI

510665 RAMAWATAR SANGAWA RAJENDRA MALE OBC8112 147.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

338587 PUNIT SWAMI MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC8113 147.6630 SUNITA SWAMI

584148 UTTAM KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC8114 147.6630 SATI DEVI

302069 AMIT GODARA JAY PRAKASH MALE OBC8115 147.6630 RAMPYARI

504381 KRISHAN KUMAR GUJAR LALA RAM GUJAR MALE OBC8116 147.6449 JYANI DEVI

343036 SITA RAM KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8117 147.6449 LAXMI DEVI

339058 JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI PRAHLAD SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC8118 147.6449 NANA DEVI

377566 RAKESH YADAV JODHRAJ YADAV MALE OBC8119 147.6449 GYARASI YADAV

162959 ABHISHEK GOSWAMI ARVIND GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC8120 147.6449 SUMAN DEVI

128623 GEEGRAJ SINGH KALU RAM NEHRA MALE OBC8121 147.6449 SHARVANI DEVI

512030 SANJAY BHADU MODA RAM MALE OBC8122 147.6449 RUKMA DEVI

294078 VIKASH PAREEK MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS8123 147.6449 RUKAMANI DEVI

620608 RAKESH KUMAR RAJU RAM NEHRA MALE OBC8124 147.6449 TEEJU DEVI

425439 DEVIKA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS8125 147.6449 SAROJ DEVI

318998 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY JAINARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8126 147.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

497147 HIRENDRA CHOUDHARY KHUSHYAL SINGH MALE OBC8127 147.6449 LALITA DEVI

540377 HEMLATA SAINI HARI SHANKAR SAINI FEMALE OBC8128 147.6449 PUSHPA DEVI

365949 SAROJ KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC8129 147.6449 MANJU DEVI

467916 PARVEEN KUMAR GANPAT RAM MALE OBC8130 147.6449 SEETA DEVI

290488 SAGAR RICHHPAL MALE OBC8131 147.6449 RAJO DEVI

304867 SURENDER KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MALE OBC8132 147.6449 VIMLA DEVI

218348 MADAN LAL DUDI RATI RAM DUDI MALE OBC8133 147.6449 JYANI DEVI

578061 DAKSH BHATNAGAR PRADEEP BHATNAGAR MALE EWS8134 147.6449 DEEPA BHATNAGAR

444102 LIKHAMA RAM CHOUDHARY MANI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8135 147.6449 BABU DEVI

468442 SUNIL NAYAL RAWAT RAM MALE OBC8136 147.6449 LALITA

529580 SANDEEP PURBIA ONKAR LAL PURBIA MALE MBC8137 147.6449 JHAMKU DEVI PURBIA

330395 MANOJ SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS8138 147.6449 MUNNA DEVI

305777 JAYVEER SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC8139 147.6449 ROSHANI

609191 KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT SURESH SINGH MALE EWS8140 147.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

323409 SHIV SINGH PRAJAPATI MOHAR SINGH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC8141 147.6449 MEERA DEVI

133992 JUNED KHAN FAROOK KHAN MALE OBC8142 147.6449 MOBIN BANO

504259 DINESH DOUTAR MADAN RAM MALE OBC8143 147.6449 KAMLA

491839 KAPIL KUMAR GARG MOHAN LAL GARG MALE GEN8144 147.6268 UMA BAI GARG

242496 LOKESH KUMAR VAISHNAV RAM DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC8145 147.6268 SHYAM DEVI

209412 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS8146 147.6268 SUGNA DEVI

566660 MUKESH SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC8147 147.6268 MULI DEVI

192183 Chandra Shekhar Saini Rambabu Saini MALE OBC8148 147.6268 RAM BAI SAINI

452217 SANDEEP DUDI SUMER SINGH MALE OBC8149 147.6268 VIMLA

571612 HIMANSHU DASHORA RAM CHANDRA DASHORA MALE EWS8150 147.6268 GAYAATRI DASHORA

201735 PRADEEP KUMAR NATHUA RAM MALE OBC8151 147.6268 PHOOLVATI

282490 SANTU NATH JEN NATH MALE OBC8152 147.6268 KAMLA DEVI

443069 SURENDRA JAT PEMA RAM MALE OBC8153 147.6268 SOHNI DEVI

436374 Mohan Bhakar Sanga Ram MALE OBC8154 147.6268 KASUM DEVI

315495 PRAHALAD SHESHMA SATYANARAYAN SHESHMA MALE OBC8155 147.6268 MATHURA DEVI
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315109 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8156 147.6268 KAMALA DEVI

434704 ARVIND KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC8157 147.6268 KAMLA DEVI

406659 CHHAILENDRA SINGH RAWAL SINGH MALE EWS8158 147.6268 KAMAL KANWAR

455024 DINESH MALI HUKMARAM MALE OBC8159 147.6268 BABU DEVI

159320 ARYAN MUDGAL JITENDRA KUMAR MUDGAL MALE GEN8160 147.6268 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

199298 ANKIT CHAUDHARY JAGVEER CHAUDHARY MALE OBC8161 147.6268 REKHA CHAUDHARY

424232 TANU KUMARI AMAR SINGH FEMALE SC8162 147.6268 MEENA DEVI

525457 AMZAD KHAN MEWATI AJEEZ KHAN MEWATI MALE OBC8163 147.6087 JUBEDA BEGUM

416838 HARISH GAUTAM BHANWAR LAL GAUTAM MALE EWS8164 147.6087 CHANDRA KALA GAUTAM

459134 SUNIL KUMAR BERA AMRA RAM BERA MALE OBC8165 147.6087 SUSHILA

370995 AKSHAY PANCHAL SHARMA SATYANARAYAN PANCHAL SHARMA MALE OBC8166 147.6087 SITA DEVI

457583 BHARAT SIROHI RAM NIWAS MALE OBC8167 147.6087 TEEJA DEVI

448929 MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE NARPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS8168 147.6087 BHANWAR KANWAR

513488 VIKASH DANGI NENA RAM MALE SC8169 147.6087 DHAPU DEVI

133384 KULDEEP SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS8170 147.6087 SAYAR KANWAR

453686 NARESH KUMAR BISHNOI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC8171 147.6087 SHANTI DEVI

423644 RISHIKA SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC8172 147.6087 SANTRA DEVI

482226 KOUSHAL CHOUDHARY LALVEER CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8173 147.6087 SHEELA CHOUDHARY

414176 ANIL KUMAR LODHA NATHU LAL LODHA MALE OBC8174 147.6087 CHANDRAKALA

268722 NARENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC8175 147.6087 SRIMAN DEVI

238111 MOHAMMAD AARISH HUSAIN AARBI JAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC8176 147.6087 FARZANA BANO

422249 VANDANA GODARA VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC8177 147.6087 ANITA DEVI

434057 ASHOK SEERVI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC8178 147.6087 BHANWARI DEVI

155391 NISHA RICHHPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC8179 147.6087 ANITA DEVI

554000 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8180 147.6087 PANNI DEVI CHOUDHARY

617802 KHINV RAJ BAWARI DEVI LAL BAWARI MALE SC8181 147.6087 RAJU DEVI

140845 MANOJ KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE OBC8182 147.6087 SANTOSH DEVI

493742 HARSH YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV MALE SC8183 147.6087 MAMTA YADAV

254176 MEENAKSHI DAYACHAND FEMALE OBC8184 147.5906 BHAGWANI DEVI

385388 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA RAMAWATAR MALE EWS8185 147.5906 MANOHARI DEVI

162432 AKASH KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE SC8186 147.5906 LATA DEVI

544574 SUMAN KUMARI SAINI MOONGA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC8187 147.5906 CHANWALI DEVI

615831 KRISHAN KUMAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC8188 147.5906 PATASI DEVI

388018 GANESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC8189 147.5906 MANJU DEVI

551291 DILIP KUMAR KUMHAR HARI RAM MALE OBC8190 147.5906 YESMATHRA DEVI

184515 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT LAXMI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC8191 147.5906 SAVITRI KUMAWAT

207851 NITIN KUMAR SUKHWAL SANWARLAL SUKHWAL MALE GEN8192 147.5906 KANTA SHARMA

405867 SHANKRA RAM CHUNA RAM MALE OBC8193 147.5906 ANSI DEVI

308734 GAURAV KUMAR VERMA KHEM CHAND MALE OBC8194 147.5906 MANJU RANI

458457 KUNDAN MAL MEETHA LAL MALE SC8195 147.5906 BIJKI DEVI

492727 AKHILESH NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC8196 147.5906 MAYA DEVI

184361 CHETAN KUMAR SAHU NAVAL KISHOR SAHU MALE OBC8197 147.5906 SANTOSH BAI

375180 PRAVEEN SAINI SHER SINGH MALE OBC8198 147.5906 SUNITA DEVI

454759 DIXIT KUMAR GOUTAM CHAND MALE EWS8199 147.5906 REKHA DEVI

137714 RAHUL SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS8200 147.5906 BHAGWATI SHARMA

307401 DEEPIKA RAMSWROOP FEMALE OBC8201 147.5906 SHARDA

208372 SUNITA SUTHAR LAXMI NARAYAN SUTHAR FEMALE OBC8202 147.5906 PUSHPA SUTHAR

198942 MAYANK KUNWAR SINGH MALE MBC8203 147.5906 MUKKHA

191358 SHANKAR SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC8204 147.5906 CHANDRAMUKHI

294480 ROHIT KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MALE SC8205 147.5906 DHAPA DEVI

404260 JITENDRA SINGH GUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS8206 147.5906 KIRAN KANWAR

303062 SANDEEP KUMAR ROOP CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC8207 147.5725 URMILA

345581 ANANDI LAL SAMOTA BHANWAR LAL SAMOTA MALE OBC8208 147.5725 GOPALI DEVI

391044 JUGAL KISHORE YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC8209 147.5725 PATASI DEVI YADAV

318952 RAMRATAN SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC8210 147.5725 KRISHNA DEVI

328517 JAMAN PRAKASH SAINI GOPAL LAL MALE OBC8211 147.5725 SONI DEVI

355937 ANKIT KATARA RAMNATH KATARA MALE EWS8212 147.5725 SANTOSH SHARMA

247351 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS8213 147.5725 MANJU DEVI

344013 RAJENDRA PALSANIYA HARI PRASAD PALSANIYA MALE OBC8214 147.5725 KAMALI DEVI

402832 JHABAR MAL MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST8215 147.5725 PATASI DEVI
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357067 AMIR KHAN GAFUR KHAN MALE OBC8216 147.5725 RESHMA

187821 RAMESH KUMAR BISHNOI POONAM CHAND MALE OBC8217 147.5725 RUKHMANI DEVI

539531 SANJAY KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC8218 147.5725 TARA MANI

295550 JAGDISH GODARA KIRTA RAM MALE OBC8219 147.5725 PUNA DEVI

259418 PAVAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT GIRRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8220 147.5725 LIKSHMA DEVI

618482 RAJESH KILAK DEVKARAN KILAK MALE OBC8221 147.5725 GEETA DEVI

227721 PRIYANKA MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC8222 147.5725 SHYAMA DEVI

185998 DUNGRA RAM MANGA RAM MALE OBC8223 147.5725 PANNI DEVI

323602 ANKITA VAISHNAV SURESH CHAND VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC8224 147.5725 LALITA DEVI

547548 GARIMA BHADALA RAMCHANDRA BHADALA FEMALE OBC8225 147.5725 SOHANI DEVI

356948 SANJU CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC8226 147.5725 SITA DEVI

452773 RAVINDRA SINGH BHOORA RAM MALE OBC8227 147.5543 JASHODA DEVI

486546 JITENDRA KUMAR NAGAR BHAWANI SHANKER MALE OBC8228 147.5543 SUSHILA BAI

123422 RAKESH KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE SC8229 147.5543 PHOOLI DEVI

318449 PANKAJ BIRKH RAJENDRA SINGH BIRKH MALE OBC8230 147.5543 JAYA KUMARI

231127 SAHI RAM GODARA GOPALA RAM GODARA MALE OBC8231 147.5543 MATHI DEVI

467455 BHAIRU LAL SEN GULAB CHAND SEN MALE OBC8232 147.5543 BIDAMI DEVI

504936 MURLIDHAR HARI RAM MALE OBC8233 147.5543 PARWATI DEVI

399671 MONU KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMKUNWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8234 147.5543 SANTOSH DEVI

622349 VIRENDRA KHOKHAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC8235 147.5543 LAXMI DEVI

584129 JIGNESH KUMAR JAISARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8236 147.5543 GEETA DEVI

511858 URMILA PRAJAPAT GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC8237 147.5543 KAMLA DEVI

193995 HARI SHANKAR AMBESH MITTHAN SINGH MALE SC8238 147.5362 PREMVATI

395109 OM PRAKASH GURJAR SHRIKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC8239 147.5362 HANSA DEVI

225548 RAHUL KHATOD RAMKISHAN KHATOD MALE OBC8240 147.5362 SHARDA KHATOD

561733 MANISH SUWALKA LAJJA SHANKAR KALWAR MALE OBC8241 147.5362 LEELA DEVI

190357 HARENDRA SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC8242 147.5362 MEERA

205899 SHUBHAM KATARA MANOJ KATARA MALE EWS8243 147.5362 GEETA KATARA

346286 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR CHHEEPA GOVIND CHHEEPA MALE OBC8244 147.5362 VIDYA DEVI

429623 POONAM SAINI RAJPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC8245 147.5362 LALITA DEVI

216756 DILEEP KUMAR GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC8246 147.5362 SITA DEVI

621875 NIKITA CHOUDHARY GANESHRAM NETWAL FEMALE OBC8247 147.5362 MOHANI DEVI

288966 NORANG LAL BHURARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC8248 147.5362 TEEJU DEVI

344901 MANSI CHHIPA PAWAN CHHIPA FEMALE OBC8249 147.5362 KIRAN DEVI

595903 KUNAL PATIDAR DILIP PATIDAR MALE OBC8250 147.5362 YESPREMILA PATIDAR

476755 SHIVAM GOSWAMI PREMSHANKAR GOSWAMI MALE OBC8251 147.5362 REKHA GOSWAMI

345221 TARA GURJAR MOTI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC8252 147.5181 KRISHANA DEVI

228066 NIRMAL KUMAR ASHU RAM MALE SC8253 147.5181 ROOPA DEVI

125921 SUNIL KUMAR GODARA SHREE RAM MALE OBC8254 147.5181 LAXMI DEVI

243312 SATAYAPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT CHHOTU SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN8255 147.5181 KRISHNA KANWAR

621443 CHIRANJILAL KUMAWAT THANARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC8256 147.5181 KESAR DEVI

540344 SUNITA KUMARI KATEWA RAMDEVA RAM KATEWA FEMALE OBC8257 147.5181 GEETA DEVI

358878 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8258 147.5181 SAMPATA DEVI PRAJAPAT

505586 PRABHU RAM BHINWA RAM MALE OBC8259 147.5181 CHUNKA DEVI

186348 POOJA JEENGAR HARCHAND RAM FEMALE SC8260 147.5181 KANTA DEVI

444630 ARBAZ KHAN SALIM KHAN MALE OBC8261 147.5181 MOBINA

212073 ANKIT KUMAR VAISHNAV HANUMAN PRASAD VAISHNAV MALE OBC8262 147.5181 INDRA DEVI

380234 HITESH GOYAL PAVAN GOYAL MALE EWS8263 147.5181 HEMLATA GOYAL

187288 PREM KUMAR CHOUDHARY VISHANA RAM MALE OBC8264 147.5181 KHETU DEVI

253354 ABHISHEK RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC8265 147.5000 SUSHILA DEVI

375424 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV NANU RAM YADAV MALE OBC8266 147.5000 MANNI DEVI

552548 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FATTA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS8267 147.5000 PREM DEVI

163722 RAHUL KUMAR OM PARKASH MALE OBC8268 147.5000 SAROJ DEVI

200703 SATYENDRA JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS8269 147.5000 SUNITA JAIN

383626 PARUL JAIN VIMAL KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN8270 147.5000 MAYA JAIN

544315 ALKA GYARSI LAL FEMALE OBC8271 147.5000 MANJU DEVI

195145 AKASH KUMAR POORAN SINGH MALE SC8272 147.5000 SUNITA

614705 PRATIBHA SHEKHAWAT BANE SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS8273 147.5000 OM KANWAR

462136 JAGDISH MAGRAJ MALE OBC8274 147.5000 MAINA DEVI

231191 RAKESH JAKHAR MAHAVIR RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC8275 147.5000 SANTOSH DEVI
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128173 VIVEK NEHRA MADAN LAL NEHRA MALE GEN8276 147.4819 SANTOSH NEHRA

383170 SUMER SINGH SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC8277 147.4819 GYARSI DEVI

532273 AJRUDDIN KHAN AFSAR ALI MALE OBC8278 147.4819 RUKSANA BANO

266259 VIVEK BANSAL MOHAN LAL GUPTA MALE GEN8279 147.4819 RAMA DEVI

192043 BHESHAJ KUMAR GOVIND SHAYA SHARMA MALE EWS8280 147.4819 MITHLESH SHARMA

141712 MAHENDRA JAT RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC8281 147.4819 NORATI DEVI

473867 POONAM KUMARI GUPTA BANWARI LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS8282 147.4819 PUSHPA DEVI

433483 SURESH KUMAR CHOKHA RAM MALE OBC8283 147.4819 DHAI DEVI

576760 ROSHAN PATIDAR BHARAT LAL PATIDAR MALE GEN8284 147.4819 YESVIMLA DEVI PATIDAR

237602 SUDHANSHU CHITTORA DWARKA PRASAD CHITTORA MALE EWS8285 147.4819 BASANTI BAI

206891 MANISH MEENA HARIMAN MEENA MALE ST8286 147.4819 VIMLA DEVI

206126 BHARAT SINGH PURUSHOTTAM MALE MBC8287 147.4819 SUNEETA

144075 MAHESH CHOUDHARY BHAGU RAM MALE OBC8288 147.4638 SUGNA DEVI

127549 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE DALPAT SINGH MALE GEN8289 147.4638 RUKMAN KANWAR

498657 NEERAJ SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS8290 147.4638 MANJU DEVI

346046 SHANKAR LAL YADAV KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC8291 147.4638 GENDI DEVI

289756 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY TOLA RAM KULHARI MALE OBC8292 147.4638 MEERA DEVI

311053 VISHNU MAHENDAR KASWAN MALE OBC8293 147.4638 SYOPATI DEVI

512395 KARTIK RAJPUROHIT ONKAR SINGH MALE EWS8294 147.4638 DARIAV KUNWAR

527497 HITESH SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE OBC8295 147.4457 BHARTI DEVI SHARMA

255870 PRAHLAD RAY SWAMI HEMRAJ SWAMI MALE OBC8296 147.4457 CHANDA DEVI

379753 VIKRAM JAT DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC8297 147.4457 GODI DEVI

555073 SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8298 147.4457 GEETA DEVI

447424 MAHENDRA GEHLOT JALA RAM MALE OBC8299 147.4457 GEETA DEVI

477663 RAMAKANT JAT GUDDU JAT MALE OBC8300 147.4457 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

189703 BANKA RAM BENIWAL HERAJ RAM MALE OBC8301 147.4457 HEMEE

205415 REENA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS8302 147.4457 SUMAN SHARMA

564752 AKSHAY RAJ SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE OBC8303 147.4457 NIRMLA KANWAR

233130 KISHNA RAM FUSHA RAM MALE OBC8304 147.4457 GHAMMU DEVI

338927 VIPENDRA BALIWAL VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC8305 147.4457 NIRMALA

448420 RAVINDRA PUROHIT PARASA RAM PUROHIT MALE EWS8306 147.4457 PANKHU DEVI

451779 DIGPAL SINGH TULSA RAM MALE OBC8307 147.4275 PARVATI DEVI

407191 VIKRAM KUMAR SUKH RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC8308 147.4275 KAMLA BAI

446226 JITENDRA KUMAR DARGA RAM MALE MBC8309 147.4275 DEMA DEVI

458987 DEVI LAL KHEEMA RAM MALE SC8310 147.4275 SUSHILA DEVI

620650 SURENDRA BHATI GOUTAM PRASAD BHATI MALE OBC8311 147.4275 HEERA DEVI

512878 VIKRAM SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC8312 147.4275 PUNAM KANWAR

233496 NAVEEN BISHNOI GYANPRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC8313 147.4275 VIMLA BISHNOI

535840 SHAKTIMAN MEENA CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA MALE ST8314 147.4094 FORANTI DEVI

128644 MANISH KUMAR SAIN HARIRAM SAIN MALE OBC8315 147.4094 SUNITA DEVI

361455 GANESH MURTI SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE GEN8316 147.4094 URMILA SHARMA

148557 MOHAMMAD RIJWAN MOHAMMAD RAFEEK MALE OBC8317 147.4094 KHERUN BANO

558446 PRADEEP PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC8318 147.4094 RATANI DEVI

136923 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAY CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8319 147.4094 PREM DEVI CHOUDHARY

145537 SHANKAR LAL YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC8320 147.3913 SANJYA DEVI YADAV

454005 DILIP CHOUDHARY TEJARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8321 147.3913 MADHU DEVI

437101 RAJESH SARAN MOHAN RAM MALE OBC8322 147.3913 GALKAY

318771 MANISH KUMAR MEENA KADURAM MEENA MALE ST8323 147.3913 MUKTI DEVI

465194 JAYPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT SHAKTI SINGH MALE EWS8324 147.3913 AMIYA KANWAR

229169 SUSHIL KISHAN LAL MALE OBC8325 147.3913 SUMESTA

617040 AMIT KUMAR ROOP SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS8326 147.3732 INDRA DEVI

301195 FARMAN KHAN MOTI KHAN MALE OBC8327 147.3732 TAJ BANO

510583 MANMOHAN PAREEK BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS8328 147.3732 SANTOSH DEVI

465029 PREM KUMAR MOHAN RAM KASWAN MALE OBC8329 147.3732 CHUKI DEVI

458199 MERAMA RAM MAKNA RAM MALE OBC8330 147.3732 MULI DEVI

279837 DEEPAK SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS8331 147.3732 BHANWARI DEVI

328020 HARIKISHAN MEENA SHREE RAM MEENA MALE ST8332 147.3732 MOTI DEVI

340846 SHANKAR LAL YADAV GOVERDHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC8333 147.3732 SAJANA DEVI

371820 PAWAN KUMAR VERMA MANGAL CHAND VERMA MALE SC8334 147.3732 PUSHPA DEVI

354239 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC8335 147.3732 BHANWARI DEVI
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561116 NITYENDRA CHOPRA RAMLAL JAT MALE OBC8336 147.3732 RAMESHWARI DEVI

414956 KAMLESH KUMAR DANGI LAL CHAND MALE OBC8337 147.3732 SUMITRA BAI

212730 GHANSHYAM REGAR JAGADISH CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC8338 147.3732 PREM DEVI

234017 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY PALA RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC8339 147.3732 MANJU DEVI

568592 DESHRAJ SINGH GURJAR NOOREE SINGH MALE GEN8340 147.3551 MAYA DEVI

225939 MANGILAL JHODKARAN ARJUN RAM JHODKARAN MALE OBC8341 147.3551 CHUNKHI DEVI

301266 GURSEVAK SINGH SATPAL SINGH MALE SC8342 147.3551 PALO DEVI

281350 SAURAV DEVSHI RAM MALE OBC8343 147.3551 KRISNA DEVI

420967 SANDEEP KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC8344 147.3551 MUNKI DEVI

406274 GUNA RAM RUGA RAM MALE OBC8345 147.3551 PAPU DEVI

410951 VIKRAM KUMAR SEN RAMESH KUMAR SEN MALE OBC8346 147.3551 MANJU DEVI

252894 VIKAS RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC8347 147.3551 SANTOSH DEVI

444196 NARPAT SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS8348 147.3551 AMIYA DEVI

321503 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST8349 147.3551 KAMLESH DEVI

504708 NIMBA RAM HARKARAM MALE OBC8350 147.3551 LICHA DEVI

549551 MUKESH KUMAR MAFAT LAL MALE OBC8351 147.3551 BHAGU DEVI

121835 PANKAJ KUMAR NANURAM MALE SC8352 147.3551 BHANWARI DEVI

372413 BIJESH KUMAR NATWADIYA SADHU RAM NATWADIYA MALE OBC8353 147.3370 AANCHI DEVI

402208 ANUJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC8354 147.3370 SUNITA DEVI

129403 SURESH JAT DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC8355 147.3370 SANTOSH DEVI

171163 BHARAT SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS8356 147.3370 GUDDI DEVI

286960 RUPENDER SINGH SIMARJEET SINGH MALE OBC8357 147.3370 MANJEET KAUR

229256 MAYA JAT SURJA RAM FEMALE OBC8358 147.3370 RAMESHWARI DEVI

249254 DILEEP KUMAR SUHALKA SURESH CHANDRA SUHALKA MALE OBC8359 147.3188 RUKMAN DEVI

525338 RATAN LAL PURBIA SOHANLAL MALE MBC8360 147.3188 JAMANA DEVI

381681 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHARDWAJ RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS8361 147.3188 PREM LATA SHARMA

151069 KAMAL KISHOUR DALAM CHAND CHAUHAN MALE OBC8362 147.3188 KOSHLYA DEVI

504227 MAHENDRA KUMAR AMRA RAM MALE OBC8363 147.3188 SUGNI DEVI

536169 NEHA SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA FEMALE OBC8364 147.3188 LAXMI SHARMA

566100 DHANRAJ SAINI RAMESHWAR SAINI MALE OBC8365 147.3188 SUMITRA DEVI

151116 DEEPAK KUMAR KALU RAM MALE SC8366 147.3188 BIMLA DEVI

453887 SHISHUPAL SINGH CHARAN KAILASH DAN MALE OBC8367 147.3188 CHAND KANWAR

406239 LOKENDRA KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC8368 147.3188 AMAKA DEVI

281280 AKASH DEEP SAHAB RAM MALE SC8369 147.3188 VIMLA DEVI

426377 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC8370 147.3188 KAVITA DEVI

232386 NARENDER SINGH RATHORE KISHOR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS8371 147.3188 SHAYAR KANWAR

169906 TANYA SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC8372 147.3188 MANJU SAINI

612188 GANGA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS8373 147.3188 SAROJ SHARMA

200430 SATYENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC8374 147.3188 SHIV DEI

609430 YASHWANT VIJAY KUMAR MALE SC8375 147.3188 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

125000 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY CHAINA RAM MALE OBC8376 147.3188 DHAPOO DEVI

507942 DINESH SINWAR SHETAN RAM SINWAR MALE OBC8377 147.3188 DHAPU DEVI

263297 NEETU MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST8378 147.3188 SARIMAN DEVI

140540 NITESH SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC8379 147.3188 KAMLA DEVI

312094 PANKAJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC8380 147.3188 SAROJ DEVI

439963 AJEY SINGH JAKHAR JITENDRA SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC8381 147.3188 REKHA

446210 RAMESH KUMAR BISHNOI MANAK RAM MALE OBC8382 147.3188 PARMESHWARI DEVI

557177 GOLU SAINI JAMANA LAL SAINI MALE OBC8383 147.3188 RAMI DEVI

623217 RADHEY SHYAM MOTA RAM MALE SC8384 147.3007 SARJU DEVI

298411 SUNITA CHOUDHARI MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC8385 147.3007 SULOCHANA DEVI

253355 ANITA ROHITASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC8386 147.3007 RAJPATI DEVI

484924 BRIJESH KUMAR OJHA SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC8387 147.3007 BHURIYA BAI

245417 RAMESHWAR LAL JAT RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC8388 147.3007 RADHA BAI

622633 HARISH CHAUHAN ANOPA RAM MALE SC8389 147.3007 SHOHANI DEVI

299346 PAWAN KUMAR AASHA RAM MALE OBC8390 147.3007 SANTOSH

253061 SUMIT SHYAM LAL MALE OBC8391 147.3007 SANTOSH

194109 RAVI KUMAR RAMPRASAD MALE SC8392 147.3007 VIRMA DEVI

133784 RAHUL KUMAWAT ROHITASH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC8393 147.3007 KAMLA DEVI

478881 BHARTHARI MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA MALE ST8394 147.3007 MAUSAMI DEVI

362580 KAMLESH GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC8395 147.3007 NAHALI DEVI
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615269 ARCHANA YADAV ANOOP KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC8396 147.3007 MANJU DEVI

282116 EKTA AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC8397 147.3007 SANTOSH

607710 PRAVEEN JANGID KALU RAM MALE OBC8398 147.3007 MUNNI DEVI

343426 MANISH KUMAR BENIWAL TEJ SINGH BENIWAL MALE OBC8399 147.3007 ANITA DEVI

629292 AFJAL NAVI KHAN MALE OBC8400 147.3007 SUBANI

133491 NAHID KHAN MUSTAK KHAN MALE OBC8401 147.3007 SHABNAM

438052 ASHOK SIYAG RAMARAM SIYAG MALE OBC8402 147.3007 BHANWARI DEVI

457235 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY PREMA RAM MALE OBC8403 147.3007 VIMLA DEVI

435705 YASH JANI ASHOK VISHNOI MALE OBC8404 147.3007 SHYAMA DEVI

435378 CHHELU SINGH BHATI BHAGWAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS8405 147.3007 LAXMI KANWAR

196469 NATRAJ FAUZDAR NAWAB SINGH FAUZDAR MALE OBC8406 147.2826 RAJKUMARI FAUZDAR

357239 SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE HANUMANT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS8407 147.2826 PRAMOD KANWAR

566273 RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8408 147.2826 RUKMANI DEVI

566627 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC8409 147.2826 BACHECHI DEVI

286228 ASHISH INSA BALU RAM MALE OBC8410 147.2826 JHUMA DEVI

301754 SUMAN MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC8411 147.2826 SAVITRI DEVI

438233 MANJU UKA RAM FEMALE SC8412 147.2826 BADAMI DEVI

193855 YOGESH KUMAR MANGILAL MALE OBC8413 147.2826 VIJAY

249422 VIKRAM SINGH RANAWAT LAL SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS8414 147.2826 SUSHILA KUNWAR

146829 GAJENDRA LEGA ISHWAR CHAND LEGA MALE OBC8415 147.2826 KAMALA DEVI

616115 KRISHAN YADAV LALA RAM YADAV MALE OBC8416 147.2826 KOYALI DEVI

495830 KAPIL MEHTA HEMRAJ MEHTA MALE OBC8417 147.2826 SAVITRI MEHTA

443048 THAKARA RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC8418 147.2826 VANU DEVI

136846 HITESH SOLANKI RAM KISHAN SOLANKI MALE OBC8419 147.2826 CHENA DEVI

131868 REVTA RAM GOPAL RAM MALE OBC8420 147.2826 RATNI DEVI

405869 RICHHPAL SINGH SUGAN SINGH MALE GEN8421 147.2826 SHRI KANWAR

217755 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC8422 147.2826 CHINTA DEVI

128344 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV BHAGAWAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC8423 147.2645 KAMALI DEVI

608858 KOMAL GUPTA HARI OM GUPTA FEMALE EWS8424 147.2645 KRISHANA DEVI

138107 DEEPAK PARSOYA FATTARAM PARSOYA MALE SC8425 147.2645  KAUSHALYA DEVI

541768 MONIKA KUMARI NORANG SINGH FEMALE OBC8426 147.2645 SOHANI DEVI

282126 VIKASH SEWDA MAHESH SEWDA MALE EWS8427 147.2645 SUSHILA SHARMA

369998 HEM SINGH MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST8428 147.2645 PISTA DEVI

561172 ROHIT JALUTHRIYA MADAN LAL JALUTHRIYA MALE SC8429 147.2645 PREM DEVI

137837 YUVRAJ SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS8430 147.2645 SUMAN KANWAR

497128 HEMANT VAISHNAV CHIRANJI LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC8431 147.2645 GEETA DEVI

457104 SUKHARAM BHALLARAM MALE OBC8432 147.2464 NATHI DEVI

134724 RAJENDRA PRASAD SWAMI DEVI DATT SWAMI MALE OBC8433 147.2464 SURGYAN DEVI

617691 SHAHBAZ KHAN BHANWARU KHAN MALE OBC8434 147.2464 MAHMUDA BANO

343726 MONA SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC8435 147.2464 PHOOLA DEVI

425687 PRADEEP SHARMA NIRANJAN LAL MALE EWS8436 147.2464 SHANTI DEVI

448501 BHARAT DAN AWAR DAN MALE OBC8437 147.2464 SUAA

524911 SARAVAN SINGH CHOUHAN AMAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC8438 147.2464 DHAKU DEVI

418034 YASHWANT RATHOR PARAMANAND MALE OBC8439 147.2464 SANTOSH

257089 POOJA RAJPUT VIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS8440 147.2464 PUSHPENDRA KANWAR

409841 ASHOK KUMAR LADHU RAM MALE OBC8441 147.2464 JHAMKU DEVI

419914 SHASHIKANT SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN8442 147.2464 NIRMALA DEVI

264110 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC8443 147.2464 SUPED DEVI

214867 DINESH KUMAR KOLI RAMESH CHANDRA KOLI MALE SC8444 147.2464 SITA DEVI

450257 PRAKASH KUMAR HEMA RAM MALE OBC8445 147.2464 RAKHMA DEVI

246111 SHIV LAL JATIYA ARJUN LAL JATIYA MALE SC8446 147.2464 KALI BAI

583678 SONIYA SAHITYA NARAYAN DAS SAHITYA FEMALE EWS8447 147.2464 DIVYA SAHITYA

380095 SATISH SHARMA BODURAM SHARMA MALE EWS8448 147.2464 ANOKHI DEVI

166176 LOKESH SAINI GULAB CHAND SAINI MALE OBC8449 147.2464 MUNNI DEVI

477386 AYUSH VIJAY GIRIRAJ MALE EWS8450 147.2464 DEEPIKA

196165 PUNIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH CHAHAR MALE OBC8451 147.2464 MITHALESH

399770 DEEPAK KUMAR SANT RADHE SHYAM SANT MALE EWS8452 147.2464 MAMTA DEVI

415016 KULDEEP MEGHWAL SHIV LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC8453 147.2464 PREM BAI

607976 AJMAT KATHAT SHANKAR KATHAT MALE OBC8454 147.2464 KANCHAN KATHAT

555713 MANISHA PARSOYA BABU LAL VERMA FEMALE SC8455 147.2464 INDRA DEVI
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435850 MANGALA RAM SAVA RAM MALE MBC8456 147.2464 AMIYA DEVI

142931 SADDAM KHAN USMAN KHAN MALE OBC8457 147.2464 JAMILA BANO

446749 HARI RAM BIKUNIYA SURJA RAM MALE SC8458 147.2464 SITA DEVI

361827 VISHAL SHARMA RAM PRAKASH MALE EWS8459 147.2464 GUDDI DEVI

465443 ASHOK PRAJAPAT KANWRI LAL MALE OBC8460 147.2464 GEETA DEVI

201685 POOJA CHAUDHARY LAKHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC8461 147.2464 MUKLESH KUMARI

310182 GUNJAN PRAKASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC8462 147.2464 RADHA DEVI

142045 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT KANA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC8463 147.2464 INDUBALA

312092 MADAN LAL SADUL SINGH MALE OBC8464 147.2283 KALAWATI DEVI

374311 KIRAN LAL BUNKER CHHOTE LAL BUNKER MALE SC8465 147.2283 BHAGOTI DEVI

281294 SUBHASH KUMAR SAIN BHANWER LAL NAI MALE OBC8466 147.2283 BUDHI DEVI

333673 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR MALE EWS8467 147.2283 MEENA DEVI

332313 SURJEET SINGH VISHAMBHAR SINGH MALE EWS8468 147.2283 RAMRATI DEVI

226312 LAXMAN DAIYA DULI CHAND DAIYA MALE OBC8469 147.2283 KISNA DEVI

507361 MAHENDRA JAKHAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC8470 147.2283 RADHA DEVI

438883 NAINA RAM BHIYA RAM MALE OBC8471 147.2283 DIPEE

309615 JAIVEER SINGH RATHORE VIJAY SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS8472 147.2283 SUSHILA RATHORE

460019 HITESH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE EWS8473 147.2283 DEMA DEVI

251537 OM DUTT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC8474 147.2283 CHAMPA DEVI

288379 JAY PAL GIRI SAJAN GIRI MALE OBC8475 147.2283 BHANWARI DEVI

317324 DHEERENDRA SINGH GURJAR SAHIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC8476 147.2283 GYAN KAUR

128110 KAILASH KUMAR SAINI BIRBAL SAINI MALE OBC8477 147.2283 PHOOLI DEVI

133240 GOPAL RAM GIDA RAM MALE OBC8478 147.2283 NARAYANI DEVI

163280 AVDESH PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS8479 147.2283 ALKA JAIN

167200 CHANDRAPRAKASH NANAK RAM MALE OBC8480 147.2283 LAXMI DEVI

452621 JITENDRA JANGID PRABHU LAL JANGID MALE OBC8481 147.2283 MAMTA JANGID

253486 SARIKA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC8482 147.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

461398 KISHNA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC8483 147.2283 KHEMI DEVI

467215 BHARAT SINGH RATHORE VIJAY SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS8484 147.2283 PREM KANWAR

159221 MANISH KUMAR SAINI HARI RAM SAINI MALE OBC8485 147.2283 CHANDA DEVI

628718 SHANTANU KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC8486 147.2283 KUSUM DEVI

336432 MANDEEP SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS8487 147.2283 SAROJ DEVI

391290 LAKSHYA BHARDWAJ KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN8488 147.2283 VIDHYA DEVI

472906 CHANDRAPRAKASH JANGID NATTHI LAL JANGID MALE OBC8489 147.2283 LALITA DEVI

537920 SHRIDAS MEENA MEGHRAJ MEENA MALE ST8490 147.2283 MAUSAMI DEVI

414297 KAPIL KUMAR JOGI BHAG CHAND JOGI MALE OBC8491 147.2283 GEETA BAI

557381 HARIOM HUDDA HANSRAJ MALE OBC8492 147.2283 KAILASHI DEVI

443766 MANA RAM SHERA RAM MALE OBC8493 147.2283 DHOODI DEVI

495803 SHYAM SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC8494 147.2283 GEETA DEVI

357014 LOKESH GURJAR HANS RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC8495 147.2283 RUKMA DEVI GURJAR

628722 ARVIND KUNTAL JAGDISH SINGH KUNTAL MALE OBC8496 147.2101 MUKESH DEVI

465503 SURESH BHAGIRATA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC8497 147.2101 PALOO

453775 GANGA RAM SUJA RAM MALE OBC8498 147.2101 JAMNA DEVI

515711 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT MANGI LAL MALE OBC8499 147.2101 PUSHPA DEVI

215115 YOGESH JAIPAL BHANWAR LAL JAIPAL MALE SC8500 147.2101 REKHA BAMNIA

252474 RAMNARAYAN GILA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC8501 147.2101 PARMESHWARI DEVI

147531 CHANDAN SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS8502 147.2101 LAKSHMI DEVI

466603 RANJU SANKHLA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC8503 147.2101 KANTA DEVI

132338 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEWARA KAILASH CHANDRA MAWARA MALE OBC8504 147.2101 BHURI DEVI

239020 RAJU PRAJAPAT SHAMBHOO LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8505 147.2101 HEMA BAI

137235 BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR LALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC8506 147.2101 RAMGHANI

607332 HEENA SHARMA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC8507 147.2101 MAMTA

411779 PRAVEEN KUMAR TOGA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC8508 147.2101 SHANTI DEVI

282379 SANTOSH DHAKA DHYALARAM DHAKA MALE OBC8509 147.2101 VIMALA DEVI

125645 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA TEJKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS8510 147.2101 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

286510 MANISH SEVADA PHULA RAM MALE OBC8511 147.2101 SANTOSH

450274 THAKRA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC8512 147.2101 KAMLA DEVI

468064 SUNIL PINDEL JAGDEESH RAM PINDEL MALE OBC8513 147.2101 BAYA DEVI

191126 PRAMOD SINGH PARMAR BRAJMOHAN MALE EWS8514 147.2101 USHA DEVI

349722 DILIP GURJAR DHARA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC8515 147.2101 VINOD DEVI
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410754 JASVANT SINGH PUSPENDRA SINGH MALE EWS8516 147.2101 SHAYAM KANWAR

416400 JAGDISH PRASAD RATHORE KAMLESH KUMAR MALE OBC8517 147.1920 LEELA BAI

563357 AJAY KUMAR SAINI SHANKER LAL SAINI MALE OBC8518 147.1920 GALLI DEVI

392923 YOGESH KUMAR BAIRWA HARI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC8519 147.1920 BARJI DEVI

567808 JITESH VAIRAGI KISHAN DAS MALE OBC8520 147.1920 YESMEERA BAI

515025 MAHAVEER PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8521 147.1920 SUMAN DEVI

459113 NIRMA PARIHAR BHAGIRATH PARIHAR FEMALE OBC8522 147.1920 KANWARI DEVI

168755 DEVANSH KUMAR SHUBHAM KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST8523 147.1920 VINITA DEVI

624694 GAURAV SINGH RAJ SINGH MALE MBC8524 147.1920 KAMLESH

194718 NARESH KUMAR AMARESH MALE OBC8525 147.1920 SUSHEELA

354898 NARESH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST8526 147.1920 NANGI DEVI

541941 RITU KUMARI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC8527 147.1920 KAVITA DEVI

152084 MOHIT KAANWAR BALU RAM MALE MBC8528 147.1920 GEETA DEVI

455160 PRITAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT UDAY SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS8529 147.1920 REKHA KANWAR

251189 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHAKAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC8530 147.1920 SUVITA DEVI

316439 SANCHI BHAWANI SHANKAR FEMALE OBC8531 147.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

247500 VIDIT BABANI KISHOR BABANI MALE EWS8532 147.1739 RADHA DEVI

409496 SANJAY KUMAR JASRAJ MALE EWS8533 147.1739 GEETA DEVI

124534 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS8534 147.1739 SUSHEELA DEVI

387680 KAPIL DEV SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS8535 147.1739 GUDDI DEVI

463651 DHOORA RAM KUMAWAT KISTURA RAM MALE OBC8536 147.1739 LAXMI DEVI

481842 KHUSHBOO KUMARI NAGAR PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR FEMALE OBC8537 147.1739 GEETA BAI

514588 MONTU MALI GAMANA RAM MALE OBC8538 147.1739 MANJU DEVI

244746 PRAKASH KUMAWAT AMRIT LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8539 147.1739 URMILA DEVI

268409 AJAYPAL SINGH HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC8540 147.1739 BARAPHI DEVI

370030 GUDDI JAT BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC8541 147.1739 KOYALI DEVI

226535 PANKAJ BISHNOI BARJESH KUMAR MALE OBC8542 147.1739 SHIKSHA DEVI

532781 ANJALI KUMARI MEENA BALLABH RAM MEENA FEMALE ST8543 147.1739 SANTOSH MEENA

326570 KANCHAN TAKHAR SHYAM LAL TAKHAR FEMALE OBC8544 147.1739 MISHRI DEVI

327148 SAMIKSHA JAIN RAMESH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN8545 147.1739 KALPANA JAIN

187826 BHAJAN LAL HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC8546 147.1739 SOHANI DEVI

369024 LOKESH JANGID SURESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC8547 147.1739 KAMLESH DEVI

469564 HARMAN RAM JUGTA RAM MALE OBC8548 147.1739 BHANWARI DEVI

154562 MAYANK SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS8549 147.1739 SAVITA SHARMA

565309 MONU SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC8550 147.1739 RUKMANI DEVI

251268 MONIKA MEWA SINGH FEMALE OBC8551 147.1739 NIRMLA

545695 RANJANA THALORE DR DILSUKH THALORE FEMALE GEN8552 147.1558 VIMLA THALORE

309379 RAM SWAROOP BISHANA RAM MALE OBC8553 147.1558 RESHMA DEVI

190486 BHARTENDU LAWANIYA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS8554 147.1558 SAVITA DEVI

511101 MANOHAR SINGH DANGA SUKHA RAM DANGA MALE OBC8555 147.1558 SHOBHA DEVI

398821 ARVIND TIWARI SHIV SHANKAR TIWARI MALE EWS8556 147.1558 PREMA TIWARI

293781 ROHIT KUMAR RAVINDER MALE OBC8557 147.1558 SARITA DEVI

283555 DEEPAK KUMAR AMAR LAL MALE OBC8558 147.1558 RANI

500489 NAMITA MALAV VIDYA PRAKASH MALAV FEMALE GEN8559 147.1558 HEM KUNWAR MALAV

624499 GIRDHAREE YADAV NAVAL YADAV MALE OBC8560 147.1558 CHANDA

203818 DHRUV SINGH RAM SANEHI MALE OBC8561 147.1558 KASHMEERA

136582 KULDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC8562 147.1558 RAJ KANWAR

415998 LEKHRAJ HARAKCHAND MALE OBC8563 147.1558 CHAMPA BAI

181280 SUMIT CHOUDHARY SANJAY CHOUDHARI MALE OBC8564 147.1558 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY

559149 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI SATYA NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC8565 147.1558 MANBHAR DEVI

492528 AKSHAY RAJ SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS8566 147.1558 DAULAT KANWAR

511376 PUKHRAJ BHOPAL RAM MALE OBC8567 147.1558 JHAMKU DEVI

193252 DEEPAK KUMAR SUJAN SINGH MALE OBC8568 147.1558 INGALESH

251873 RATIRAM SWAMI BHAG DAS MALE OBC8569 147.1558 BHANWARI DEVI

222191 JAGDISH PRASAD DHURARAM MALE OBC8570 147.1377 PARWATI

371323 SUNIL KUMAR DEVANDA SURGYAN DEVANDA MALE OBC8571 147.1377 SUNDARY DEVI

196516 GAGAN KUMAR RAM PRAKASH MALE SC8572 147.1377 RENUKA DEVI

148716 MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8573 147.1377 MANJU DEVI

187877 VIRENDRA SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC8574 147.1377 MEENA KANWAR

201895 YASHPAL SINGH . JAY PAL SINGH MALE OBC8575 147.1377 MEENA
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432000 ARJUN TAK NARSINGH RAM MALE OBC8576 147.1377 SAMU DEVI

229274 PREM SUKH SIYAG GANESHA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC8577 147.1377 SULOCHANA DEVI

407009 BHAGAWAN SINGH KUSHAL SINGH MALE EWS8578 147.1377 ASHU KANWAR

202145 RAHUL KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC8579 147.1377 DHARA VATI

365061 SUSHIL CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8580 147.1377 KAILASHI DEVI

630470 NITIN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC8581 147.1377 ANITA DEVI

453242 VIKRAM SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE EWS8582 147.1377 GULAB KANWAR

218621 SAHDEV SINWAR MAHESH SINWAR MALE OBC8583 147.1377 SIPPU DEVI

494058 KHUSHAL NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR MALE OBC8584 147.1377 URMILA NAGAR

509479 ASHOK KHOKHAR JAGDISH KHOKHAR MALE OBC8585 147.1377 SAMPAT DEVI

128208 GAURAV SINGH ABHAY SINGH MALE OBC8586 147.1196 VIMLA

206798 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA NARESH GUPTA MALE EWS8587 147.1196 SHEELA GUPTA

300370 RAMESH KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC8588 147.1196 VIMLA DEVI

223762 NARENDRA KUMAR RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC8589 147.1196 RAMI

418566 NAVEEN SHARMA ANIL SHARMA MALE EWS8590 147.1196 PINKY DEVI

296062 ASHVANI KUMAR RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC8591 147.1196 VIMLA DEVI

202583 SALONI SHARMA VEDPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN8592 147.1196 URMILA SHARMA

224633 DHARMPAL SINGH LAKSHAMAN SINGH MALE EWS8593 147.1196 HAWA KANWAR

257121 SANTOSH KUMARI KOLI ROOPNARAYAN KOLI FEMALE SC8594 147.1196 KAUSHLYA DEVI

419033 NEHA KUMARI MANESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC8595 147.1196 SAMPAT DEVI

211444 SURYAVEER SINGH PURAWAT GHANRAJ SINGH PURAWAT MALE EWS8596 147.1196 KAMLESH KANWAR

467129 MUKESH GOLIYA MANCHHA RAM MALE OBC8597 147.1196 SHARDA

620764 RAKESH KUMAR KURI DINESH KUMAR KURI MALE OBC8598 147.1015 EXMCHUNKI DEVI

395858 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI SHRIRAM SAINI MALE OBC8599 147.1015 SHYOBAI DEVI

556181 ASHOK MALI MEVARAM MALI MALE OBC8600 147.1015 ANOKH DEVI

218624 AJAY SINGH RATHOR KISHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS8601 147.1015 KIRAN SINGH RATHOR

562075 LOKESH KUMAR DHAKER NAND KANWAR DHAKER MALE OBC8602 147.1015 SANTOSH DEVI

131971 HIMANSHU SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE GEN8603 147.1015 TARA DEVI

363238 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS8604 147.1015 LALI DEVI

363917 RAHUL KHAN BASHIR KHAN MALE OBC8605 147.1015 NAGINA BANO

134330 SUBHASH GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC8606 147.1015 PARMESWARI DEVI

182606 PANKAJ NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC8607 147.1015 LALITA NAGAR

312843 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL FAGODIYA FEMALE OBC8608 147.1015 SANTOSH DEVI

169093 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA HARI KRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS8609 147.1015 UMA DEVI SHARMA

417705 VIKAS GAUTAM PRAHALAD GAUTAM MALE GEN8610 147.1015 RAJNI BALA

125506 MANGAL CHAND GURJAR KISHNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC8611 147.1015 BHAGAWATI DEVI

267702 NIDHI TIWARI NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN8612 147.1015 MADHU SHARMA

498158 ANKITA DADHICH NARESH KUMAR DADHICH FEMALE GEN8613 147.1015 PREETI DADHICH

393402 ANITA KUMAWAT SITARAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC8614 147.1015 SUMITRA DEVI

511138 PRADEEP PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8615 147.1015 SHARDA DEVI

291152 VINOD KUMAR INDRAJ VERMA MALE OBC8616 147.1015 KAMLA DEVI

407448 RANI DAN CHARAN CHHAGAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC8617 147.1015 KAMALA

408026 ARVIND KUMAR GUMANA RAM MALE SC8618 147.1015 SUMITRA

457814 ANJU SUTHAR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC8619 147.1015 SONI DEVI

442240 GOPAL KHAN ISHE KHAN MALE OBC8620 147.1015 BISMALA

202227 MANENDAR PRATAP SINGH REVATI LAL JAT MALE OBC8621 147.0833 BASMATI

214949 DASHARATH SONI RAJENDRA SONI MALE OBC8622 147.0833 GEETA DEVI SONI

434010 RAJU RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC8623 147.0833 NARBU

403065 ASHISH GURJAR JAMANA RAM MALE MBC8624 147.0833 BHARPAI DEVI

439786 PRAKASH VISHNOI MANGILAL VISHNOI MALE OBC8625 147.0833 PARASHI

462498 TULACHHA RAM PARAMA RAM MALE OBC8626 147.0833 MIRA DEVI

359667 VIJENDRA CHOUHAN MADAN LAL CHOUHAN MALE SC8627 147.0833 KAMALA DEVI

149405 PRATEEK MISHRA JITENDRA MISHRA MALE EWS8628 147.0833 MADHU MISHRA

326101 GOVERDHAN SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS8629 147.0833 GUDDI KANWAR

333759 MOHAN GURJAR UMRAV GURJAR MALE MBC8630 147.0833 KAMLI DEVI

299111 RAVIKESH SURAJBHAN MALE OBC8631 147.0833 BALKESH DEVI

487241 NITESH SUMAN HEMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC8632 147.0833 MANBHAR

334417 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC8633 147.0833 GODI DEVI

454497 DHEERAJ KUMAR SONI BHANWARLAL MALE OBC8634 147.0833 DURGA DEVI

442859 PANKAJ SUTHAR DUNGA RAM MALE OBC8635 147.0833 SUNDAR DEVI
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434353 ANIL SAHDEV RAM MALE OBC8636 147.0833 JANVARI DEVI

464294 SHREE KRISHAN DUKIYA MANISH DUKIYA MALE OBC8637 147.0833  SANTRA DEVI

536475 JEET RAM PRAJAPATI KEDAR PRASAD PRAJAPATI MALE OBC8638 147.0652 PRASADI PRAJAPATI

445723 RAM KISHOR SURJA RAM MALE OBC8639 147.0652 SUKHI DEVI

375280 DEEPAK RAIGAR MADAN LAL RAIGAR MALE SC8640 147.0652 GORA DEVI

229022 MOHSIN AHMED JAMIL AHMED MALE OBC8641 147.0652 ABIDA BANO

466209 RAKESH DHAYAL NENU RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC8642 147.0652 SHAYARI DEVI

213404 VIJAY MALI RAMNARAYAN MALI MALE OBC8643 147.0652 DEO DEVI

484420 NITESH MAHAWAR BHAIRU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC8644 147.0652 GEETA BAI

448650 MANISH SARAN KAILASH SARAN MALE OBC8645 147.0652 NENI DEVI

460211 RAKESH CHOUDHARY HADMAN RAM MALE OBC8646 147.0652 BHANWARI DEVI

126926 RAMNIWAS BHINWA RAM RULANIYA MALE OBC8647 147.0471 CHANDA DEVI

510158 ARVIND DIDEL RAM RATAN DIDEL MALE OBC8648 147.0471 SEETA DEVI

527423 PANKAJ GURJAR KALURAM GURJAR MALE MBC8649 147.0471 RUKAMANI GURJAR

159701 ABHISHEK SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN8650 147.0471 SUMAN SHARMA

582559 JYOTI PUROHIT BALMUKUND PUROHIT FEMALE GEN8651 147.0471 DHAPU BAI

276898 GAURAV PATIDAR DINESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC8652 147.0471 YESJAYA DEVI

475255 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST8653 147.0471 KAMLESHI DEVI

237608 HARSHIT GAUTAM DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA MALE GEN8654 147.0471 ANITA SHARMA

469596 GOVIND KUMAWAT CHANANA RAM MALE OBC8655 147.0471 DHAPU DEVI

289512 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS8656 147.0471 LAXMI DEVI

219637 YOGESH BOHRA SHIV SHANKER BOHRA MALE EWS8657 147.0471 LAXMI BOHRA

608451 ANKIT DADHICH RAMNARAYAN DADHICH MALE GEN8658 147.0471 SANJU DEVI

524591 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY CHIMANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8659 147.0290 MAGNI DEVI

366210 KAMAL PRAJAPATI RAM RATAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC8660 147.0290 MAGLI DEVI

404430 YOGENDRA SINGH BAISALA RAVINBDRA SINGH MALE MBC8661 147.0290 RAJAN DEVI

188923 KHUMA RAM MUKANA RAM MALE OBC8662 147.0290 ANASI DEVI

382134 JITENDRA KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8663 147.0290 SAROJ DEVI

476876 KAPIL RATHORE MEGHRAJ RATHORE MALE OBC8664 147.0290 SANTOSH RATHORE

321419 RAVI KHARBAS KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8665 147.0290 ANOKH DEVI

184224 MOHAMMAD ANAS ABDUL HUSSIAN MALE OBC8666 147.0290 SAGIRA BANO

439795 HARI SINGH PREMA RAM MALE OBC8667 147.0290 CHAINI DEVI

304745 NIKITA SEWTA PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE OBC8668 147.0290 KAMLA

480387 JITENDRA NAGAR SURAJ MAL NAGAR MALE OBC8669 147.0109 URMILA BAI

286728 MANOJ SWAMI GOPAL SWAMI MALE OBC8670 147.0109 SUSHEELA

451334 BHOM RAJ PRAGA RAM MALE OBC8671 147.0109 ANASI DEVI

338314 CHAYAN KUMAR MAHEEPAL SINGH MALE OBC8672 147.0109 SARASWATI DEVI

139824 DEVENDRA DHAKARWAL BHAGIRATH RAM DHAKARWAL MALE OBC8673 147.0109 RAMESHWARI DEVI

306420 KULDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC8674 147.0109 NARAYANI DEVI

242686 VIKRAM KUMAR JANWA LAXMI NARAYAN JANWA MALE OBC8675 147.0109 YESRUKMANI BAI

495126 DHEERAJ SINGH CHAUDHARY SHANKAR SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC8676 147.0109 MADHU DEVI

197737 TANMAY JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS8677 147.0109 LATA JAIN

469617 KAPIL DILWAL RAM PRASAD DILWAL MALE OBC8678 147.0109 PARMA DEVI

186101 PRAKASH KUMAR BHARMAL RAM MALE SC8679 147.0109 SEETA DEVI

148721 SHRI KANT TUNWAL MADAN LAL MALE OBC8680 146.9928 MUNNI DEVI

294530 GORAV KAMRA INDARMOHAN KAMRA MALE EWS8681 146.9928 VIMLA

467824 SUMER CHOYAL KANA RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC8682 146.9928 GANKI DEVI

524687 SHIV PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN8683 146.9928 INDRA KUNWAR

630513 GOVIND SAINI CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC8684 146.9928 SANTOSH

498206 SONU SAINI GANESH LAL SAINI MALE OBC8685 146.9928 ANANDI DEVI

611925 KAMAL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS8686 146.9746 USHA DEVI

199231 ANJU SINGH NETRAPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC8687 146.9746 GAJENDRI DEVI

511413 SHYAM BATER OM PRAKASH BATER MALE OBC8688 146.9746 BHANWARI DEVI

345848 BHUPENDRA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS8689 146.9746 SUNITA DEVI

389219 RAJ KUMAR SAINI SHIMBHUDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC8690 146.9746 RUKMA DEVI

266553 RAJKUMAR MINA RAMSWAROOP MINA MALE ST8691 146.9746 PHOOL BAI

138569 ROOP SINGH HUKMA RAM THORI MALE OBC8692 146.9565 JAMNA DEVI

390956 ROHITASH KUMAR JAT DHURA RAM JAT MALE OBC8693 146.9565 JHUMALI DEVI

281110 SUGANA RAM MALA RAM MALE OBC8694 146.9565 BADU DEVI

316331 PHOOL CHAND SONKARIYA MADAN LAL SONKARIYA MALE SC8695 146.9565 PATASI DEVI
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310007 RAJESH KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC8696 146.9565 INDRA

166532 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC8697 146.9565 GOMA DEVI

177796 NAVEEN NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC8698 146.9565 LALITA BAI NAGAR

283070 GURPREET SINGH MAHMA SINGH MALE OBC8699 146.9565 JASPAL KOUR

376410 DEEPENDRA KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD JAT MALE OBC8700 146.9565 KAMLA DEVI

283802 MANOJ KARELA KASTUR CHAND KARELA MALE SC8701 146.9565 RAMESHWARI DEVI

496180 RAJAT KUMAR JAIN JEEVRAJ JAIN MALE EWS8702 146.9565 SANTARA JAIN

310161 Vikram Ram Swaroop MALE OBC8703 146.9565 SEEMA DEVI

451360 RAVINDRA CHARAN MADAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC8704 146.9565 SANTOSH KANWAR

539803 NIRMALA KANWAR SHEKHAWAT DILEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS8705 146.9565 VIMLA KANWAR

569271 MAHENDRA SINGH PRITHVI SINGH BHATI MALE EWS8706 146.9565 MAP KUNWAR

196412 RACHANA SHARMA BANWARI LAL FEMALE EWS8707 146.9565 RAMA DEVI

444783 KHEMA RAM BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC8708 146.9565 SONI DEVI

547049 MANJU RANWA CHHITAR MAL FEMALE OBC8709 146.9565 VINOD DEVI

204558 RAHUL SOGARWAL RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC8710 146.9565 SUDHA DEVI

615212 JITENDRA SHARMA ROSHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS8711 146.9565 URMILA DEVI

244427 MANASVI DASHORA LOKESH KUMAR DASHORA FEMALE GEN8712 146.9565 PRIYANKA DASHORA

515503 RAVINDER SINGH DAHIYA MANOHAR SINGH DAHIYA MALE EWS8713 146.9565 SAGAR KANWAR

431203 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY HARI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8714 146.9565 LACHHA

627082 BHARTI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC8715 146.9565 GEETA DEVI

301077 MANOJ KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC8716 146.9565 BIMLA DEVI

328694 LAXMI CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC8717 146.9565 KAMLA DEVI

452580 BHAJAN LAL HARI RAM MALE OBC8718 146.9384 SINGARI

483273 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA KANJI SHARMA MALE EWS8719 146.9384 VIMLA DEVI

417660 AYUSH SHARMA RAJENDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN8720 146.9384 BHAWANA SHARMA

297453 SURESH DAN JAGDISH DAN MALE OBC8721 146.9384 SITA DEVI

177993 DEEPAK KUMAR NAGAR RAMKISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC8722 146.9384 GIRRAJ BAI

396259 RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8723 146.9384 TULSHI DEVI

181358 GIRIJA SEN RAJENDRA KUMAR SEN FEMALE OBC8724 146.9384 RUKMANI BAI

194912 VIPIN KUMAR HARBHAN SINGH MALE OBC8725 146.9384 MEENA DEVI

168365 KOMAL PANDEY PARMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN8726 146.9384 SUNITA SHARMA

161367 AKASH SAIN RAMESH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC8727 146.9203 KAMLESH SAIN

605382 GAURAV JEENGAR SANTOSH CHANDRA JEENGAR MALE SC8728 146.9203 GEETA DEVI

508611 JITENDRA SEN PREMPRAKASH MALE OBC8729 146.9203 KAMALESH

158838 SHIV KUMAR YADAV RAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC8730 146.9022 SUMITRA DEVI

478690 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS8731 146.9022 VIDHYA BAI

329618 MOHAN LAL GADWAL MURLI DHAR GADWAL MALE OBC8732 146.9022 KANEE DEVI

523243 KAPIL KUMAR ANJANA CHHAGAN LAL AANJANA MALE OBC8733 146.9022 YESRUKAMAN BAI

517247 ARVIND CHANWALA MOTI LAL MALE SC8734 146.9022 SHANTI DEVI

348491 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8735 146.9022 MEERA DEVI

516774 GAJENDRA SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS8736 146.9022 KOUSHLYA KANWAR

234451 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU KAILASH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC8737 146.9022 ANURADHA DEVI

460148 MANVENDRA SINGH JAIDRATH SINGH MALE EWS8738 146.9022 MONIKA KANWAR

230008 HEMANT CHOUDHARY SHIVDAN SINGH MALE OBC8739 146.9022 VINOD KUMARI

342041 RAHUL PAREEK SHAMBHU DAYAL PAREEK MALE EWS8740 146.9022 CHANDRA KANTA DEVI

462817 TAJIM MOHAMMAD SALAM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC8741 146.9022 FOOLA BANO

405857 NEPAL SINGH GEN SINGH MALE GEN8742 146.9022 HASTU KANWAR

540769 MANISHA KUMARI SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC8743 146.9022 GEETA DEVI

407115 CHHOTU SINGH GHEWAR SINGH MALE EWS8744 146.9022 DHAPU KANWAR

220488 RAJU RAM POONAM CHAND MALE SC8745 146.9022 MAINA DEVI

462450 KRISHAN VARDHAN RATHORE NAHAR SINGH MALE GEN8746 146.9022 PUSHPA KANWAR

570979 SOYAL MOHAMMAD RAISH MOHAMMAD MALE EWS8747 146.9022 YESSAYARA BANU

309139 DIVYA DALVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC8748 146.9022 SUMITRA

146538 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BADHALA MANGI LAL BADHALA MALE OBC8749 146.8841 KOYAL DEVI

440532 RAVI KUMAR GOVERDHAN MALE OBC8750 146.8841 RADHA DEVI

344899 VIRENDRA SINGH ONKAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS8751 146.8841 KAILASH KANWAR

274529 GAJRAJ SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN8752 146.8841 YESHADU RATHORE

617063 SHARDA DEVI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC8753 146.8841 GITA DEVI

547616 PREM KUMAWAT PURAN MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC8754 146.8841 MUNNI DEVI KUMAWAT

440158 SHYAM DAS CHETAN DAS MALE OBC8755 146.8841 MAFI DEVI
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190726 MANVENDRA SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH MALE GEN8756 146.8841 GEETA DEVI

447868 IDAN MEGHWAL GANESHA RAM MALE SC8757 146.8841 CHHAGAN DEVI

551696 UMMED KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8758 146.8841 YESPAVAN DEVI

436820 MAHENDRA MUNDEL LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC8759 146.8841 CHHOTI DEVI

510753 GAJENDRA SINGH UGAMA SINGH MALE OBC8760 146.8841 MAINA KANWAR

306223 PRATAP SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS8761 146.8841 CHAND KANWAR

130140 RAJESH KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE OBC8762 146.8841 SANTRA DEVI

230309 MANOJ KUMARI GODARA BAJRANG LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC8763 146.8841 PARMA GODARA

505273 SURENDRA SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS8764 146.8841 PADAM KANWAR

457552 ANIL KATARIYA TULCHHA RAM MALE SC8765 146.8841 SUGA DEVI

148968 SHANKAR LAL HINUNIYA MOHAN LAL MALE SC8766 146.8841 KUKYA DEVI

222863 VIKRAM SINGH BHATI AJIT SINGH BHATI MALE EWS8767 146.8841 PREM KANWAR

527847 DEEPAK KUMAR BHALA RAM MALE OBC8768 146.8841 GEHARI DEVI

623080 MUKESH JAYALWAL NEMICHAND JAYALWAL MALE OBC8769 146.8841 MUNNI DEVI

613189 POOJA SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC8770 146.8841 CHAMELI DEVI

156795 SULTAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS8771 146.8841 BHANWAR DEVI

132352 LOKENDRA DARA CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC8772 146.8841 MANGI DEVI

315459 HIMANSHU VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC8773 146.8841 SUMAN DEVI

352206 VISHAL SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC8774 146.8841 PHOOLI DEVI

145766 MUKESH KURI PHOOL CHAND KURI MALE OBC8775 146.8841 BIMALA DEVI

452657 GOPAL PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC8776 146.8841 TULSI DEVI

432297 DALPAT DAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC8777 146.8841 MANJU KANWAR

262027 OM SINGH KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC8778 146.8841 KESHANTI

227611 Suresh Nai HARMANA RAM NAI MALE OBC8779 146.8841 RAMI DEVI

408337 HARDEV SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS8780 146.8841 PREM KANWAR

377219 SHIVRAM GURJAR ISHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC8781 146.8841 RESHAM

387634 ARCHNA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST8782 146.8841 NATHI DEVI

280725 VIKASH RAM KUMAR MALE OBC8783 146.8841 CHOTU

526586 KEWAL RAM SHERARAM MALE OBC8784 146.8841 SITA DEVI

193118 RAVINA DHAKAD BRIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC8785 146.8841 PAPPI DEVI

621170 PREETI GAWDIYA RAJU RAM GAWDIYA FEMALE OBC8786 146.8841 MULI DEVI

508050 MANISHA DUKIYA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC8787 146.8841 SHARDA DEVI

387686 OM PRAKASH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS8788 146.8659 BHOORI DEVI

346594 SITARAM JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC8789 146.8659 SARJO DEVI

144046 KUMARI SONU BHAWAR LAL FEMALE OBC8790 146.8659  DIVLALITA DEVI

462001 BUDHA RAM BHAKAR RAM MALE OBC8791 146.8659 BHANWARI DEVI

146187 SANJEEV KUMAR MANDA SIYA RAM MANDA MALE OBC8792 146.8659 PREM DEVI

368478 LOKESH VASHISTHA SITA RAM VASHISTHA MALE GEN8793 146.8659 SHASHI VASHISTHA

121606 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC8794 146.8659 MOHARI DEVI

238977 KAILASH SAINI RAM KISHAN SAINI MALE OBC8795 146.8659 MURTI BAI

267381 ANKIT GARG HARIOM GARG MALE EWS8796 146.8659 SEELA DEVI

227874 DHARMPAL GODARA RAM LAL MALE OBC8797 146.8659 SUNDER DEVI

356505 JAGDISH PRAJAPAT SHYAMA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8798 146.8659 DRAUPATI DEVI

550691 PUSHPA KANWAR UMMED SINGH FEMALE EWS8799 146.8659 CHHAIL KUNWAR

339482 RAHUL CHOUDHARY PRADEEP CHOUDHARY MALE GEN8800 146.8659 ANITA CHOUDHARY

504636 PUKHRAJ JANGIR RAMKISHOR MALE OBC8801 146.8659 SHARDA DEVI

598675 SAGAR JOSHI MOHAN JOSHI MALE EWS8802 146.8659 YESBASANTI DEVI

497660 KRISHAN MURARI SEN BHOJRAJ SEN MALE OBC8803 146.8659 RODI BAI

226358 MANISH BHADU GOVIND RAM BHADU MALE OBC8804 146.8659 GOMTI DEVI

467141 NIKHIL PALIWAL LOKESH KUMAR PALIWAL MALE GEN8805 146.8659 CHAMPA PALIWAL

294467 NARENDER BISHNOI MANOHAR LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC8806 146.8478 GEETA DEVI

328662 NIKHIL KOOLWAL ASHOK KOOLWAL MALE EWS8807 146.8478 SUMITRA KOOLWAL

377885 DEEPA KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND FEMALE OBC8808 146.8478 GEETA DEVI

366315 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV BANSHIDHAR YADAV MALE OBC8809 146.8478 SUNI DEVI

286286 ROHIT SISHPAL MALE OBC8810 146.8478 SAROJ DEVI

122781 AJAY KUMAR BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE OBC8811 146.8478 SANTOSH DEVI

476684 LAKHAN KUMAR SHARMA BADRILAL MALE EWS8812 146.8478 LALITA BAI

507173 SUMAN DEVI BERA AMRA RAM BERA FEMALE OBC8813 146.8478 SIPPU DEVI

354876 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV MURARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC8814 146.8478 KAMLA DEVI

401517 AMAN DAGAR BANSHI LAL MALE SC8815 146.8478 RUKMANI DEVI
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416470 DEVRAJ GURJAR DHANRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC8816 146.8478 MANGI BAI

452530 JATIN BHATI BHAJAN SINGH MALE OBC8817 146.8478 GANGA

190603 KAVITA KUMARI VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC8818 146.8478 GEETA DEVI

255774 KHUSHBOO DINESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS8819 146.8478 SILOCHANA

359989 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS8820 146.8297 URMILA DEVI

285127 SUNDER SINGH HAWA SINGH MALE OBC8821 146.8297 SUMITRA DEVI

401815 SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC8822 146.8297 SHRAWANI DEVI

511218 SHUKHA RAM GARU DHARMA RAM GARU MALE OBC8823 146.8297 REEMA DEVI

291061 SUNIL KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE SC8824 146.8297 DHAPU DEVI

321195 KAMLESH KUMAR SUNDA SURESH KUMAR SUNDA MALE OBC8825 146.8297 VIMLA DEVI

150227 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS8826 146.8297 LAXMI KANWAR

124839 SAJJAN KUMAR RATAN LAL KUNKNA MALE OBC8827 146.8297 CHANDRA KANTA

263365 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS8828 146.8297 ROOPA DEVI SHARMA

393362 URMILA JAT LALU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC8829 146.8297 SOHANI DEVI

452480 RAJAN CHOUDHARY SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC8830 146.8297 CHHOTEE DEVI

265036 HARKESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST8831 146.8297 CHHOTA DEVI

206227 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA RAM MURTI SHARMA MALE EWS8832 146.8297 MITHLESH SHARMA

196859 GAJENDRA PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC8833 146.8297 SUMLESH

586102 ASHOK PRAJAPAT LAXMI NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8834 146.8297 KAILASHI BAI

193373 AAYUSHI FAUJDAR PUNEET KUMAR FEMALE OBC8835 146.8297 RAKHEE

296624 SUKHVINDER SINGH KHARAITI LAL MALE OBC8836 146.8297 MANJEET KOUR

299561 SUNIL KUMAR CHETRAM MALE OBC8837 146.8297 SILOCHANA

563628 BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR UDDA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC8838 146.8297 SANTRA DEVI GURJAR

403950 ASHISH KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC8839 146.8297 SARSWATI DEVI

414002 RAVI SHANKAR RATHOR POONAM CHAND RATHOR MALE OBC8840 146.8297 SOHAN RATHOR

289925 ABHISHEK SIHAG NAND KISHOR MALE OBC8841 146.8297 VIMLA DEVI

372257 POOJA BENIWAL DHARMVEER BENIWAL FEMALE OBC8842 146.8297 MANJU DEVI

454010 VIKAS PARIHAR PARSARAM MALE OBC8843 146.8297 RADHA

553219 ARVIND VAISHNAV KAILASH VAISHNAV MALE OBC8844 146.8297 LADA DEVI

530212 Reetu Jain Ashok Jain FEMALE EWS8845 146.8297 TILAKA JAIN

239028 TEJASVINA MEENA RAMLAL MEENA FEMALE ST8846 146.8297 MADHU BALA MEENA

335384 SHIVAM HARI SINGH MALE EWS8847 146.8297 LAXMI DEVI

254640 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI SARWAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC8848 146.8297 UMA DEVI

475179 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR BHOORSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC8849 146.8297 SAMPATTI DEVI

462819 SONA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC8850 146.8297 DAKHU

283187 SANDEEP KUMAR BHAMBHU AAD RAM MALE OBC8851 146.8297 TULSI DEVI

366502 MANISH KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST8852 146.8297 NAMO DEVI

299847 MANOJ KUMAR GHARSHI RAM MALE OBC8853 146.8297 VIDHYA DEVI

220573 BHARAT SHRIMALI ARJUN KUMAR SHRIMALI MALE GEN8854 146.8297 SANGEETA SHRIMALI

245747 ANKIT KUMAR JAT PURAN JAT MALE OBC8855 146.8297 GEETA DEVI

534780 NEERAJ MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST8856 146.8297 BHAROSHI DEVI

624570 SHIVAM SHARMA MANGTU RAM MALE EWS8857 146.8297 MANOJ

448268 JASWANT SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS8858 146.8297 MADHU KANWAR

408241 SHERU KHAN MEHARDEEN KHAN MALE OBC8859 146.8297 DHULI

252703 Gopal Ram Manda MADANLAL MANDA MALE OBC8860 146.8297 PANA DEVI

291600 NITESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC8861 146.8297 KRISHNA DEVI

262385 KANIKA KUMARI SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS8862 146.8297 KALAWATI DEVI

447275 ANIL KUMAR LADU RAM MALE OBC8863 146.8297 PARU DEVI

373787 RAJVEER BAIRWA GHASI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC8864 146.8116 KAMLI DEVI

131076 HANSRAJ KUMHAR SUVA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC8865 146.8116 HARKU DEVI

319422 KAVITA CHOUDHARY SATYA PAL JAT FEMALE OBC8866 146.8116 SANTRA DEVI

466608 DILIP KUMAVAT NAKHATU LAL MALE OBC8867 146.8116 LAXMI DEVI

223100 SHAILENDRA SINGH MERTIYA GANPAT SINGH MERTIYA MALE EWS8868 146.8116 OM KANWAR

179359 KULDEEP KUMAR MALAV RAMKARAN MALAV MALE OBC8869 146.8116 PARWATI BAI

217153 MUKESH LAL KUMAWAT SHRAVAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC8870 146.8116 ANITA DEVI

218594 RAKESH KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC8871 146.8116 LAXMI

316242 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS8872 146.8116 KANTA DEVI

225761 GAJENDER DAN VENI DAN MALE OBC8873 146.8116 MAKU BAI

465419 HITESH CHOUDHARY BABU RAM SARAN MALE OBC8874 146.8116 BHANWARI DEVI

593796 PAWAN GAMETI TULSI RAM GAMETI MALE ST8875 146.8116 BHOORI BAI
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377638 BALVEER SAINI RAMJEE LAL SAINI MALE OBC8876 146.8116 MUNNI DEVI

424488 PRIYANKA OM PRAKASH DUDI FEMALE OBC8877 146.8116 INDRA

370311 RANJEET SAINI SAHEERAM SAINI MALE OBC8878 146.8116 SUMAN DEVI

170834 RAJNEE KANT PRAJAPT TEJPAL PRAJAPT MALE OBC8879 146.8116 KAMLA DEVI

609588 GAURAV KUMAR JANGID MANOJ KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC8880 146.8116 RADHA DEVI

482588 DURGA SHANKAR NAGAR RAM GOPAL NAGAR MALE OBC8881 146.8116 DHAPU BAI NAGAR

539762 NEELKAMAL DHAKA PYARELAL DHAKA FEMALE OBC8882 146.8116 SHARDA DEVI

397754 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC8883 146.8116 SUSHILA DEVI

267484 SHAILANDRA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE MBC8884 146.8116 RAJVATI

157498 SHUBHAM MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST8885 146.8116 LADA DEVI

531457 SHAHRUKH KHAN SHABBEER AHMED MALE OBC8886 146.8116 SITARA BEGAM

219639 MANVENDRA SINGH BHADU OM PRAKASH BHADU MALE OBC8887 146.8116 GEETA DEVI

473798 MANISHA MEENA HALKA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST8888 146.8116 LEELA DEVI

442250 SURAJMAL CHOKHA RAM MALE OBC8889 146.8116 CHAMPA DEVI

249602 ASHISH PAREEK PARAMESHWAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS8890 146.8116 MANJU DEVI

609861 AISHA YADAV HAJARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC8891 146.8116 BANARSI

406845 MANA RAM BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC8892 146.8116 GANGA DEVI

387253 ROHIT NEHRA NARESH KUMAR NEHRA MALE OBC8893 146.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

204292 BHAVEESH KUMAR GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA MALE GEN8894 146.8116 BABLI DEVI

424840 PRATIKA KUMARI SHISH RAM FEMALE OBC8895 146.8116 KIRAN DEVI

219367 MANISH BANDRA CHAMPALAL BANDRA MALE SC8896 146.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

289984 JATIN DINESH KUMAR MALE EWS8897 146.8116 ANITA

618574 RIZWAN KHAN LATIF KHAN MALE OBC8898 146.8116 SABINA YASMIN

392734 GUDDU JATAV RAMDAYAL JATAV MALE SC8899 146.8116 RANI JATAV

481633 CHETAN SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA MALE EWS8900 146.8116 GAYATRI DEVI

506965 SURJA PURI PUSA PURI MALE OBC8901 146.8116 BHANWARI DEVI

419327 RAKESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC8902 146.7935 MANJU DEVI

442424 RAJESH KUMAR MADHA RAM MALE OBC8903 146.7935 SHANKARY DEVI

200033 BHANU PRATAP SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC8904 146.7935 MAYA DEVI

197502 UMESH CHAUDHARY JAGDEESH CHAND MALE OBC8905 146.7935 PRAKASHI DEVI

480552 DHARM PAL PRAJAPAT RAMSWAROOP KUMHAR MALE OBC8906 146.7935 URMILA DEVI

209536 KUMAWAT MAHESH TIKAMCHAND MALE OBC8907 146.7935 PREM KUMAWAT

529825 AJAYPAL SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE OBC8908 146.7935 NIRUPA DEVI

374540 ASHOK CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC8909 146.7935 TEEJA DEVI

123107 DINESH KUMAR YADAV KESAR RAM YADAV MALE OBC8910 146.7935 MANJU DEVI

295598 PARMOD KUMAR INDRA KUMAR MALE OBC8911 146.7935 JAMNA DEVI

192804 BHAVANI SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS8912 146.7935 PAPPI DEVI

301861 AMIT KUMAR MANGAL CHAND MALE OBC8913 146.7935 RAJKAURI DEVI

218872 RAMAVTAR DULA RAM MALE OBC8914 146.7935 SANTOSH DEVI

201993 YOGESH KUMAR HARI SHANKAR MALE MBC8915 146.7935 VIRMA

589059 KRISHNA KUMARI SHARMA BADRI PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN8916 146.7935 ARUNA SHARMA

514342 JITENDRA KUMAR KAPOORA RAM MALE SC8917 146.7935 SONI DEVI

379488 SANDEEP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC8918 146.7935 MANOHARI DEVI

432256 SANVALA RAM HIRA RAM MALE OBC8919 146.7935 MAFI DEVI

606631 VISHNU VAISHNAV KEVAL DASH VAISHNAV MALE OBC8920 146.7935 SANGEETA VAISHNAV

456243 RAMESH KUMAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC8921 146.7935 VARJU DEVI

230503 MUKESH KESHU RAM MALE OBC8922 146.7935 SURAJA DEVI

457202 MANISH KHILERY JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC8923 146.7935 MEERA DEVI

459616 RAMESH PAVAD BHANWRA RAM MALE OBC8924 146.7935 BHANWARI DEVI

449247 KAPIL KHATRI MANOHAR LAL KHATRI MALE EWS8925 146.7754 RAM PYARI

516312 VIKRAM DEORA GOPAL LAL JI MALE OBC8926 146.7754 DIMPLE DEVI

233118 PAWAN GIRI RAMESH GIRI MALE OBC8927 146.7754 ANJU DEVI

467957 HIMMAT SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE OBC8928 146.7754 MANJU DEVI

616284 MANISHA YADAV INDRAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC8929 146.7754 RAMKLA DEVI

346116 VIKAS SINGH SOLANKI DEVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC8930 146.7754 LEELA DEVI

531094 SARVESH KUMAR JAT RADHESHYAM JAT MALE OBC8931 146.7754 MEERA DEVI

202268 ASHU SINGH RAMVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC8932 146.7754 RAJKUMARI

338830 RADHARAMAN PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC8933 146.7754 SUPEETA

381019 RAMESH DHABAS PRABHU DAYAL JAT MALE OBC8934 146.7754 RAMKI DEVI

607698 SHARMILA RAJPUROHIT JAI SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS8935 146.7754 NARBADA KANWAR
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364742 SAPANA YADAV JAYARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC8936 146.7754 GEETA DEVI

403136 BHUMIKA SHARMA UMA SHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN8937 146.7754 SANTOSH SHARMA

404715 GUDDI YADAV KALYAN SAHAI YADAV FEMALE OBC8938 146.7754 SANTRA DEVI YADAV

435080 GOVIND CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL MALE OBC8939 146.7754 SUSHILA

572250 SAHIL GIRI GOSWAMI DHANESHWAR GIRI GOSWAMI MALE GEN8940 146.7754 YESGEETA GOSWAMI

380134 IJENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS8941 146.7572 BADAN KANWAR

438034 KAILASH CHANDRA SOLANKI PUKHA RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC8942 146.7572 KANWARI DEVI

199848 PRASHANT BHARDWAJ PURSHOTTAM SHARMA MALE GEN8943 146.7572 SAROJ SHARMA

313063 HANSRAJ JAT RAMKISHAN JAT MALE OBC8944 146.7572 KAMLA DEVI

167547 DHEERAJ PAL SINGH DHRAM PAL SINGH MALE EWS8945 146.7572 SUMAN TOMAR

628465 VINOD SINGH RAJPAL SINGH MALE OBC8946 146.7572 KAMLESH

481273 AJAIPAL SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS8947 146.7572 PARAS KAWAR

201989 VARSHA KUMARI OMVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC8948 146.7572 PREMWATI

250392 SUNIL KUMAR BRIJ MOHAN MALE OBC8949 146.7572 MAYAWATI

289281 NARENDRA KUMAR NATHURAM MALE OBC8950 146.7572 SANTOSH

349914 PRADEEP SINGH RAJAWAT SURENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN8951 146.7572 MANJU KANWAR

201626 LOKESH KUMAR POORAN MAL MALE OBC8952 146.7572 RAMVATI

477049 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST8953 146.7572 GHOTI DEVI

541123 POOJA JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD JANGIR FEMALE OBC8954 146.7572 ANITA JANGIR

402968 ANIL KUMAR SAHAL SHYAM LAL SAHAL MALE SC8955 146.7572 MEVA DEVI

438468 DINESH KUMAR SUTHAR BABU LAL MALE OBC8956 146.7572 JHINI DEVI

504337 PUNAM JAKHAR SHISH PAL FEMALE OBC8957 146.7572 CHHOTU DEVI

158468 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI HARI RAM SAINI MALE OBC8958 146.7572 GOMA DEVI

290037 SUNIL KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC8959 146.7572 KARNAVATI DEVI

313999 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA REKH SINGH MEENA MALE ST8960 146.7572 RANG BAI

218622 VINOD BISHNOI RAM JAS BISHNOI MALE OBC8961 146.7572 KAMLA BISHNOI

615748 NIRMAL KANT PAREEK HARISH PAREEK MALE EWS8962 146.7572 MANJU DEVI

162619 SACHIN SAINI VISHRAM SAINI MALE OBC8963 146.7572 KESHANTI DEVI

200080 YOGENDRA KUMAR DUBEY TRILOK DUBEY MALE EWS8964 146.7572 NEHA DUBEY

620448 MOTI LAL BIJARNIYA GIRADHARI LAL BIJARNIYA MALE OBC8965 146.7572 KAMLA DEVI

244449 NAMITA MEHTA NARENDRA KUMAR MEHTA FEMALE EWS8966 146.7572 LALITA DEVI

340862 AVINASH MAHICH SHISHUPAL MAHICH MALE SC8967 146.7572 SAJJANA DEVI

517961 AANCHAL SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS8968 146.7572 SANTOSH SHARMA

299344 ARBAAZ BASHIR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC8969 146.7572 SEEMA

446211 GOURAV JANGID SURESH JANGID MALE OBC8970 146.7572 GUDDI DEVI

134246 ROHIT NATH VISHNU NATH JOGI MALE OBC8971 146.7572 KAILASHI DEVI

234270 RAKESH SIYAG SOHAN LAL MALE OBC8972 146.7572 KALI DEVI

305088 NAVEEN KUMAR NIWAS MALE SC8973 146.7572 SAROJ

281360 UTTAM KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC8974 146.7572  RAMETI DEVI

196937 MANOJ KUMAR HEERA SINGH MALE OBC8975 146.7391 SMT BHOO DEVI

158684 ANURAG SAIN HARIOM SAIN MALE GEN8976 146.7391 SANTOSH DEVI

391058 HAREECHARAN RADHESHYAM MALE OBC8977 146.7391 RESHAM DEVI

451428 GANGA VISHNU SUKHA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC8978 146.7391 MOHANI DEVI

430328 SANJEETA BHARAT SINGH FEMALE GEN8979 146.7391 RAJBALA

526472 SANJAY SINGH ASHIYA MAHADEV SINGH ASHIYA MALE OBC8980 146.7391 SAJJAN KANWAR

549983 SUBHASH PARIHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC8981 146.7391 PUSHPA DEVI

462163 JUNJHAR SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS8982 146.7391 SAURABH KANWAR

509092 RICHH PAL LEGA RATAN LAL MALE OBC8983 146.7391 BIDAMI DEVI

321815 PAWAN RANAWAT LAXMAN RANAWAT MALE SC8984 146.7391 MEENA DEVI

555613 GIRRAJ PRAJAPAT SUWA LAL MALE OBC8985 146.7391 MANA DEVI

350469 RAM SONI ASHOK KUMAR SONI MALE OBC8986 146.7391 SANTOSH DEVI SONI

612352 YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC8987 146.7391 KRIPA DEVI

166702 PRIYANKA MEENA SUKRAM MEENA FEMALE ST8988 146.7391 PHULVATI MEENA

342452 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN8989 146.7391 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

244893 PAPPU LAL DHAKER PREM CHANDRA DHAKER MALE OBC8990 146.7391 KAILASHI BAI

630360 SACHIN YADAV LAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC8991 146.7391 SUMITRA DEVI

463711 SHANKAR LAL DAYA RAM MALE OBC8992 146.7391 LOONGO DEVI

430804 NIKESH DUDI VIRENDRA DUDI FEMALE OBC8993 146.7391 SUSHMA

395664 ARPIT SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS8994 146.7391 KALSHI DEVI SHARMA

261669 PAKHAR SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH MALE OBC8995 146.7391 DROPATI DEVI
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226633 VAZATULA VASTI MEHBUB ALI MALE OBC8996 146.7391 HURMAT BANO

253304 KASHI RAM SARAN JAISA RAM SARAN MALE OBC8997 146.7391 JAMNA DEVI

437600 RAJENDRA GEHLOT RAMNIWAS MALE OBC8998 146.7391 DARIYAW

463281 BHARAT SINGH PREM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN8999 146.7391 CHANDRA KANWAR

447413 MANISH PUNMA RAM MALE OBC9000 146.7391 MATHARA DEVI

437194 SURESH PANWAR KALU RAM MALE SC9001 146.7391 KANWARI

606680 ANUSHKA VYAS MANOJ KUMAR VYAS FEMALE EWS9002 146.7391 DHANWANTI VYAS

167352 MAHESH SAINI PREM SINGH MALE OBC9003 146.7391 MAYA

156407 SUNIL MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST9004 146.7391 ANITA DEVI

449554 MAHENDRA SINGH HARIRAM MALE OBC9005 146.7391 BIDAMI

218740 MANISH RAMAWAT SHIVDAS RAMAWAT MALE OBC9006 146.7391 MAMTA DEVI RAMAWAT

199254 NIHARIKA ROHITASH FEMALE ST9007 146.7391 MAMTA DEVI

476656 GOLU SAINI VISHRAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC9008 146.7391 BHOTI DEVI

386970 VISHV VARDHAN SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS9009 146.7391 KAMOJ KANWAR

629697 RITESH KUMAR UMESH CHAND MALE OBC9010 146.7391 GEETA DEVI

124304 MAHENDRA SINGH SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC9011 146.7210 MANJU DEVI

125848 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAMKARN YADAV MALE OBC9012 146.7210 MEENA DEVI

463559 AKSHAY KUMAR BAMNIYA SHYAM LAL MALE SC9013 146.7210 JANKI DEVI

518198 ISHWAR SINGH KESAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS9014 146.7210 ANTAR KUNWAR

228175 SULTANA RAM JAKHAR SURAJA RAM MALE OBC9015 146.7210 KAMALA DEVI

438635 GARVIT DAVERA ASHOK DAVERA MALE OBC9016 146.7210 VIMLA DAVERA

438084 MAHIPAL SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS9017 146.7210 GAWARI KANWAR

483959 PRADEEP KUMAR NAGAR KRISHNA BIHARI NAGAR MALE OBC9018 146.7210 GAYATRI NAGAR

476221 SURYA PRAKASH SUMAN RAM NARAYAN SUMAN MALE OBC9019 146.7210 RAM BHAROSI BAI

180852 BRIJRAJ NAGAR HANSRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC9020 146.7210 JANKI BAI NAGAR

432951 BABU SINGH VEER SINGH MALE GEN9021 146.7210 PONI DEVI

148616 MUNESH KUMAR GURJAR CHOTHURAM GURJAR MALE MBC9022 146.7210 SHRAWANI DEVI

502898 VISHNU CHAUDHARI RAMHARI CHAUDHARI MALE OBC9023 146.7210 SHYAMA BAI

445230 SURENDRA RATI RAM MALE OBC9024 146.7210 RAMKU

416828 ANKUSH NAGAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC9025 146.7029 SUMAN BAI

327535 SURAJ BHAN SINGH DAULAT SINGH MALE OBC9026 146.7029 KAMLA DEVI

499694 HEMANT KUMAR UPADHYAYA GOPAL LAL UPADHYAYA MALE EWS9027 146.7029 CHANCHAL DEVI

301881 SATISH SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS9028 146.7029 BADHO DEVI

244811 SHAHINA SHAH SHABBIR SHAH FEMALE OBC9029 146.7029 SHAHNAZ BANU

586198 NIRANJAN ROAT MAGAN LAL ROAT MALE ST9030 146.7029 YESBINDU DEVI

229648 NEEMA CHHIMPA GHANSHYAM CHHIMPA FEMALE OBC9031 146.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

162737 JASMINE SAINI PRAHLADH SAINI FEMALE OBC9032 146.7029 PUSHPA DEVI

269825 NIDHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN9033 146.7029 SUNEETA SHARMA

284579 AKSHAY KUMAR SATVEER SINGH LAMBA MALE OBC9034 146.7029 SHILOCHANA DEVI

368449 TARUN SHARMA RAM AVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS9035 146.7029 MANJU DEVI

480098 ANIL SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS9036 146.7029 RAM MURTI SHARMA

310347 SANJAY KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE OBC9037 146.6848 GHHOTI DEVI

387228 RAMAN KUMAR AGARWAL ROOR MAL AGARWAL MALE EWS9038 146.6848 SUMITRA DEVI

298571 MAHENDAR KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC9039 146.6848 SARSWATI DEVI

303091 ANIL KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC9040 146.6848 SANTOSH

399273 MANISHA SINGH BHATI SHAMBHU SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS9041 146.6848 RAJNI KANWAR

199923 SAMIKSHA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS9042 146.6848 MANJU TIWARI

224804 DHARMENDRA MALI NARESH MALI MALE OBC9043 146.6848 GUDDI DEVI

339252 VISHNU CHOUDHARY LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9044 146.6848 KANCHAN DEVI

316490 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS9045 146.6848 GEETA DEVI

287547 DEEPAK KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE SC9046 146.6848 MURTI DEVI

183752 NIKHIL NAGAR SITARAM NAGAR MALE OBC9047 146.6848 INDRESH

151695 ASHA KANWAR CHHOTU SINGH FEMALE EWS9048 146.6848 CHAND KANWAR

129402 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV TARA CHAND YADAV MALE OBC9049 146.6848 SHRAVANI DEVI

415123 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST9050 146.6848 SUGNA BAI MEENA

525555 CHANDRAJEET REGAR HAMA RAM REGAR MALE SC9051 146.6848 PUSHPA DEVI

537098 POOJA CHAUDHARY MANOJ CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC9052 146.6848 KAMLESH CHAUDHARY

262207 HEMRAJ YADAV BALVIR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC9053 146.6848 ACHUKI YADAV

438808 HANUMAN SINGH CHUTAR SINGH MALE EWS9054 146.6848 PREM KANWAR

228556 HIMANSHU SONI MAHENDRA SONI MALE OBC9055 146.6848 KIRAN DEVI
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428009 SACHIN KUMAR SAINI NETRAM SAINI MALE OBC9056 146.6848 SANTOSH DEVI

584927 AMAR SINGH DODIYA HIMMAT SINGH MALE EWS9057 146.6667 KAILASH KUNWAR DODIYA

483616 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST9058 146.6667 GEETA DEVI

169400 DEEPAK KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE EWS9059 146.6667 SHAKUNTLA

167162 MOHAN LAL MAGAN LAL MALE SC9060 146.6667 SHARDA DEVI

442395 DILEEP PRAJAPAT MANGLA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9061 146.6667 RATANI DEVI

279821 Surendra Kumar Parata Ram Raw MALE OBC9062 146.6667 CHAWALI DEVI

289564 KALWANT MADAN LAL MALE OBC9063 146.6667 MAYA

252977 NEHA SHEKHAWAT VIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS9064 146.6667 SANGEETA SHEKHAWAT

265397 SONU KUMAR SAINI CHHAJU LAL SAINI MALE OBC9065 146.6667 RAMBAI SAINI

267666 SAURABH SINGH AJEET SINGH MALE MBC9066 146.6667 KAILA DEVI

318748 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS9067 146.6667 KAMLI DEVI

478135 DEEPAK SAINI RAMESH SAINI MALE OBC9068 146.6667 SEEMA DEVI

463699 SAHIRAM GODARA NANU RAM GODARA MALE OBC9069 146.6667 GOPI DEVI

529722 MAHIPAL SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE GEN9070 146.6667 SOHAN KANWAR

123315 RAHUL KUMAR SUKHDEV SINGH MALE OBC9071 146.6667 VINOD DEVI

588963 SURESH KUMAR JAT KISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC9072 146.6486 MANGI BAI

331975 UDIT RAJ KRISHNA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC9073 146.6486 KRISHNA SINGH

352411 AJAY SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS9074 146.6486 SITA SHARMA

455270 ROHIT BUDIA SWROOP RAM BUDIA MALE OBC9075 146.6486 HEERA DEVI

293215 PAWANDEEP KOUR MANMOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC9076 146.6486 INDERJEET KOUR

195730 CHINTU KUMAR MEENA CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA MALE ST9077 146.6486 MEGHBAI

185798 RAHUL RATHORE MOHAN LAL RATHORE MALE SC9078 146.6486 SHANTI DEVI

337950 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY RAMLAL JAT MALE OBC9079 146.6486 NANCHHI DEVI

566602 RAHUL SINGH KHANGAROT SUJAN SINGH KHANGAROT MALE EWS9080 146.6486 GOVIND KANWAR

406529 PRATHVI SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS9081 146.6486 MORU KANWAR

133234 RAMLAL BANGRA NANDARAM MALE OBC9082 146.6486 NERAJ DEVI

498609 HEMANT ARVIND NAND KISHOR ARVIND MALE OBC9083 146.6304 DHANNI BAI

515414 HEMANT SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE OBC9084 146.6304 NIRMLA KANWAR

413684 SANDEEP LODHA KALYAN PRASAD LODHA MALE OBC9085 146.6304 RODI BAI

379336 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC9086 146.6304 PAPPU DEVI

611477 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR JANGID VINOD KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC9087 146.6304 MAYA DEVI

385839 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI RAMSWROOP SAINI MALE OBC9088 146.6304 MUTHREE DEVI

164787 SANTOSH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN9089 146.6304 KRIPA DEVI

206620 ASHISH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR MALE OBC9090 146.6304 GEETA

489842 BHAVESH SEN GIRIRAJ VERMA MALE OBC9091 146.6304 ANURADHA SEN

388201 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT BANSHI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9092 146.6123 DAKHA DEVI

236104 JITENDRA SINGH VISHNU PRAKASH SINGH MALE OBC9093 146.6123 NAND KANWAR

200626 YOGESH KUMAR JANGID BRAJENDRA KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC9094 146.6123 MITHLESH DEVI

197284 ANOOP KUMAR RAMDEV MALE EWS9095 146.6123 RAMA DEVI

253786 SONU RANKAWAT PURUSHOTAM CHANDRA RANKAWAT FEMALE OBC9096 146.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

613361 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS9097 146.6123 KUSUM SHARMA

388507 MALKESH KUMAR MEENA DHANSI RAM MEENA MALE ST9098 146.6123 LAHADISI DEVI

135239 SATYANARAYAN MALI GANPAT LAL MALI MALE OBC9099 146.6123 SUSHEELA DEVI

631206 JAIPAL SINGH YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC9100 146.6123 RAMKALA DEVI

553758 GOVIND CHOUDHARY SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9101 146.6123 SHASHIKALA DEVI

284857 REKHA KALU RAM FEMALE SC9102 146.6123 BIRMA DEVI

155600 VISHAL BAIRWA VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC9103 146.6123 ANURADHA DEVI

434794 RAMBHAROS BHANWARIYA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC9104 146.6123 SURTA

492894 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC9105 146.6123 PREM DEVI

216452 ASHOK KUMAR SANADHYA DINESH KUMAR SANADHYA MALE EWS9106 146.6123 SUNITA SANADHYA

389481 MUKUL DEV VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC9107 146.6123 NARANGI DEVI

329402 MANGAL CHAND YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC9108 146.6123 LADI DEVI

165889 NIKHIL KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD KHANDELWAL MALE EWS9109 146.6123 BRAJ LATA

265435 ABHINAV SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS9110 146.6123 SITA DEVI

363626 MOHIT SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC9111 146.6123 MAMTA SAINI

217809 PUKHRAJ TELI LADU LAL TELI MALE OBC9112 146.6123 PREM DEVI

205042 RAHUL FAUZDAR CHANDRASHEKHAR MALE OBC9113 146.6123 SAVITRI

409404 BHARAT CHUNA RAM MALE OBC9114 146.6123 RATNI DEVI

450353 ASHOK KUMAR SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC9115 146.5942 EXMPUSHPA DEVI
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490783 PANKAJ KUMAR JANGID SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC9116 146.5942 GUDDI DEVI

405923 DAYAL SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS9117 146.5942 PAPPU KANWAR

312554 VINOD KUMAR SAINI RAM KARAN SAINI MALE OBC9118 146.5942 RAJANTI DEVI

501686 YADUNANDAN GAUTAM BHUMIDHAR GAUTAM MALE GEN9119 146.5942 SARASWATI GAUTAM

469870 VISHAL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS9120 146.5942 KISHAN KANWAR

269853 NEERAJ KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC9121 146.5942 DURGIYA DEVEE

461371 HARI NARAYAN SHYAM DAS MALE OBC9122 146.5942 CHANDA DEVI

315371 BHAGCHAND SEVDA MOHAN LAL SEVDA MALE OBC9123 146.5942 MANGI DEVI

544828 GARIMA YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC9124 146.5942 MEERA DEVI

355199 DINESH SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC9125 146.5942 SUNDARI SAINI

541204 KAVITA BHICHAR SHIVPAL FEMALE OBC9126 146.5942 BIMLA DEVI

363843 RAMPRASAD KUMAWAT GULAB CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC9127 146.5942 CHHOTI DEVI

152895 BABU LAL JATAV PRABHUDAYAL JATAV MALE SC9128 146.5761 SON DEI

130984 VIJAY SINGH KHOKHAR HEMRAJ KHOKHAR MALE OBC9129 146.5761 LALI DEVI

567654 TARUN KUMAR BAFHANA CHOOGA LAL BAFHANA MALE GEN9130 146.5761 YESLALITA DEVI

555855 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA SHIVJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9131 146.5761 MATHURA DEVI

301990 KRISHAN SWAMI SARWAN KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC9132 146.5761 SARASWATI DEVI

626931 DEVKARAN BHAGMAL MALE MBC9133 146.5761 UGANTA

250644 MUKESH KUMAR SHERA RAM MALE OBC9134 146.5761 SANTOSH DEVI

446820 OM PRAKASH KANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9135 146.5580 BHANWARI DEVI

455591 PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT ACHAL LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC9136 146.5580 SHASHIKALA PRAJAPAT

433537 DHARMENDRA BISHNOI KHERAJ RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC9137 146.5580 KELI DEVI BISHNOI

517584 SURESH KUMAR SEERVI GOVIND RAM MALE OBC9138 146.5580 GEETA DEVI

143195 ROHIT PAREEK MANOHAR PAREEK MALE EWS9139 146.5580 SANTOSH DEVI

291282 SUMIT GURNANI LEELA RAM GURNANI MALE GEN9140 146.5580 REKHA DEVI

292341 ANIL KUMAR SUTHAR DEVKARAN SUTHAR MALE OBC9141 146.5580 SHILOCHANA DEVI

467246 HARISH KUMAR VISHNOI NAINA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC9142 146.5580 BABU DEVI

623241 CHETAN GAUR MALLARAM MALE EWS9143 146.5580 SANTU DEVI

236830 HEMANT SAINI HARI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC9144 146.5580 KRISHNA SAINI

627073 AADITYA SINSINWAR VEERPAL SINGH MALE OBC9145 146.5580 REENA DEVI

450136 DILIP SINGH PARIHAR MANAK RAM MALE OBC9146 146.5399 DEVI

486756 DEVENDRA GAUTAM CHANDRA PRAKASH GAUTAM MALE EWS9147 146.5399 KALAWATI BAI

631077 PIRYANKA YADAV SUMER SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC9148 146.5399 MANITA DEVI

140987 SUBHASH CHAND NEMI CHAND MALE OBC9149 146.5399 PREMESHWARI DEVI

481904 RAHUL NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC9150 146.5399 PREMLATA BAI

375134 SHANKAR LAL MAHAWAR KAILASH CHAND KOLI MALE SC9151 146.5399 LALI DEVI

496456 HIMMAT KUMAR DHAKAD DEVISHANKAR MALE OBC9152 146.5399 MANBHAR BAI

441599 GAJENDRA SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS9153 146.5399 RATAN KANWAR

544966 MANISHA SHARMA RAJENDER PRASAD FEMALE GEN9154 146.5399 MAMTA DEVI

610249 SUNIL KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC9155 146.5399 NIRMALA DEVI

249139 ABHISHEK JOSHI VINAY JOSHI MALE EWS9156 146.5399 NIRMALA JOSHI

432598 RAM PRAKASH BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC9157 146.5399 HIRA DEVI

134732 JAI KISHAN JUGAL KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC9158 146.5399 MUNNI KUMAWAT

132938 MOHIT SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS9159 146.5399 MANJU DEVI

470249 OM PRAKASH NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC9160 146.5399 SANTOSH DEVI

505900 MUSTAK KHAN PUSA KHAN MALE OBC9161 146.5399 MUMTAJ

325949 AVINASH ROJ CHHOTU LAL ROJ MALE OBC9162 146.5399 ACHI DEVI

220070 RAVI JANGID NANDKISHOR JANGID MALE OBC9163 146.5399 LICHAMA DEVI

477833 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT BANSHI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9164 146.5399 BHANTI DEVI

576858 SUNIL KUMAR PATIDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE OBC9165 146.5399 YESGEETA DEVI

540619 ANNU MAHENDAR KUMAR FEMALE OBC9166 146.5399 SHILA DEVI

310409 RAJVEER PRABHU DAYAL MALE OBC9167 146.5399 CHIRIYA DEVI

266626 ABHAY SINGH SHANKAR LAL MALE SC9168 146.5399 RAMVATI

558944 SHRIM SONI KAILASH CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC9169 146.5399 MEENU SONI

339570 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI SHYAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC9170 146.5399 MANGAL BAI DEVI

343759 BISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9171 146.5399 DHANNI DEVI

464229 MUKESH KUMAR BHURA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9172 146.5399 LEHRO DEVI

213738 SHIVRAJ DHAKER BHAIRU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC9173 146.5399 BALI DEVI DHAKER

286084 PRIYANKA BALVINDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC9174 146.5399 ANJU DEVI

435141 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHAIRU SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS9175 146.5399 SOURABH KANWAR
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187438 GOGA RAM POKARA RAM MALE OBC9176 146.5399 GOGI DEVI

503251 PRIYANKA KALWA GHANSHYAM KALWA FEMALE SC9177 146.5399 SUSHILA DEVI

569591 NARESH REBARI SHANKAR LAL REBARI MALE GEN9178 146.5399 YESKAILASH REBARI

375119 DEEPAK SHARMA BHAG CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS9179 146.5217 GEETA DEVI

577422 LALU RAM PATEL GOTAM LAL PATEL MALE OBC9180 146.5217 YESGANGA DEVI PATEL

170112 MONIKA DEVI DEBU RAM MEEL FEMALE OBC9181 146.5217 JYANA DEVI

469836 DHEERAJ PRIYADARSHI DULA RAM MALE OBC9182 146.5217 DAKHA DEVI

367080 GAURAV SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN9183 146.5217 MADHUBALA SHEKHAWAT

561248 MANRAJ SAINI CHHOGA LAL SAINI MALE OBC9184 146.5217 LADA DEVI

411183 ASHOK KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE OBC9185 146.5217 PEPI DEVI

409715 SHAILENDRA SINGH BHAIRU SINGH MALE OBC9186 146.5217 MEENA KANWAR

186179 BHOMA RAM LUMBHA RAM MALE OBC9187 146.5217 JHIMA DEVI

251238 PARDEEP KUMAR SWAMI MAHAVEER DAAS SWAMI MALE OBC9188 146.5217 DURGA DEVI

455709 VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY KISHNA RAM MALE OBC9189 146.5217 BHEEKHI DEVI

517199 MOTI SINGH BANSHI SINGH MALE EWS9190 146.5217 KAMLA DEVI

338186 NARENDRA SHARMA VINOD SHARMA MALE EWS9191 146.5217 KAVITA

252521 SUSHMITA BIYANI KAMAL KUMAR FEMALE EWS9192 146.5217 CHITRA DEVI

242986 NAND KISHOR DHAKER NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC9193 146.5217 CHANDI DEVI

342229 NAVEEN DAHIYA BISHNA RAM SAINI MALE OBC9194 146.5217 VIMLA DEVI

198574 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS9195 146.5217 RAJNI SHARMA

623487 NANU RAM KESHA RAM GODARA MALE OBC9196 146.5036 SOHANI DEVI

301528 SACHIN BHADU VINOD KUMAR BHADU MALE OBC9197 146.5036 KRISHNA DEVI

603024 MANAN PANCHAL TOLACHAND PANCHAL MALE OBC9198 146.5036 YESKALAWATI PANCHAL

310193 RENU RAVI PRAKASH FEMALE OBC9199 146.5036 RAUKMANI DEVI

459751 PRAKASH SARAN RAMPAL SINGH MALE OBC9200 146.5036 SUKH DEVI

481900 SHAILESH MALAV MANOJ KUMAR MALAV MALE OBC9201 146.5036 RAJESH MALAV

219134 ARJUN GAHLOT BADRI PRASAD GAHLOT MALE OBC9202 146.5036 PADMA GAHLOT

511699 DURGA RAM DHERU RADHAKISHAN DHERU MALE OBC9203 146.5036 SAMPAT DEVI

621246 RAKESH MEGHWAL SHRAWAN RAM MALE SC9204 146.5036 GANGA DEVI

362164 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC9205 146.5036 SANTOSH DEVI

368053 ANJALI BAIRWA NEMI CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC9206 146.5036 ANOP DEVI

308294 DIKSHA MAHENDRA FEMALE OBC9207 146.5036 KALAWATI

533988 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS9208 146.4855 SITA DEVI

573131 SOURAV SAHU SUKHLAL SAHU MALE OBC9209 146.4855 HEMLATA SAHU

375360 KUSHVENDAR SINGH GURJAR RAM AWATAR GURJAR MALE MBC9210 146.4855 BADA DEVI

233906 NARPAT SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI MALE EWS9211 146.4855 UCHHAV KANWAR

151684 GUJAR PRAHLAD MAHENDRAKUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE MBC9212 146.4855 SANTOSH

238092 KAUSHAL JAISWAL MURARI LAL JAISWAL MALE OBC9213 146.4855 KAMLESH DEVI

332929 AJAY SAIN SATEESH SAIN MALE OBC9214 146.4855 MAMTA SAIN

219103 RADHEY SHYAM RAJPUROHIT RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE GEN9215 146.4855 TARA DEVI

132682 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT BABULAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC9216 146.4855 SHARDA DEVI

236038 SACHIN KUMAR CHOUHAN MUKUT BIHARI MALE MBC9217 146.4855 ASAL KANWAR

206170 VIKAS GARG GOPAL PRASAD GARG MALE GEN9218 146.4855 REKHA GARG

250256 SHARWAN KUMAR BEG RAJ BHUKAR MALE OBC9219 146.4855 GOMTI DEVI

610672 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR LEELADHAR GURJAR MALE MBC9220 146.4855 BEELA DEVI

486215 DHEERAJ GURJAR RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC9221 146.4855 NIRMLA BAI

236175 SHUBHAM MEENA RAJESH MEENA MALE ST9222 146.4855 RAJU BAI

227703 VIKRAM SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS9223 146.4855 BINDU KANWAR

435775 RAKESH PACHAR KEHRA RAM MALE OBC9224 146.4855 BASIYA DEVI

449829 JAI SHREE PANWAR KAILASH CHANDRA PANWAR FEMALE OBC9225 146.4855 PUSHPA PANWAR

382821 SARVAN SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS9226 146.4674 JANKI DEVI

333791 LAXMI NARAYAN BUNKAR .BABU LAL BUNKAR MALE SC9227 146.4674 CHANDRA MUKHI BUNKAR

501054 Narendra Vaishnav Krishna Bihari Vaishnav MALE OBC9228 146.4674 POONAM DEVI

469413 HANIF KARIM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC9229 146.4674 JARINA BANO

220038 AMIT KUMAR DHAKA MADAN LAL MALE OBC9230 146.4674 TEEJA DEVI

476001 VARDHAMAN JAIN NIHAL CHAND JAIN MALE EWS9231 146.4674 MUNNA DEVI JAIN

390087 VINOD KALAWAT RAMPPHOOL KALAWAT MALE SC9232 146.4674 ROOPA DEVI

452135 AMRIT PEMARAM MALE OBC9233 146.4674 SAYARI DEVI

456273 NEMA RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC9234 146.4674 LAHRON DEVEE

180004 MADHU JAIN SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN9235 146.4674 SUNITA JAIN
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454989 JITENDRA TANWAR LADU RAM TANWAR MALE SC9236 146.4674 KAMLA DEVI

510733 PRIYANKA DUKIYA RAMESHWAR DUKIYA FEMALE OBC9237 146.4674 SEETA DEVI

131144 SUNIL THALORE LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC9238 146.4674 GANPATI DEVI

166480 ROHIT SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC9239 146.4674 SANTOSH DEVI

196044 KAPIL PARBHATI MALE OBC9240 146.4674 BEENA DEVI

625426 DHEERENDRA RAMKESH MALE MBC9241 146.4674 MUNNEE DEVI

470422 JITENDRA DEORA CHHAGNIRAM MALE OBC9242 146.4674 PINKI DEVI

308748 RAMNIVAS OMPRAKASH MALE OBC9243 146.4674 SAVITRI DEVI

558212 BALRAM DADHICH SITARAM DADHICH MALE GEN9244 146.4674 NIRMLA DEVI

250945 SONU PRAJAPAT DEVILAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC9245 146.4674 SAROJ DEVI

446633 JITENDRA PALIWAL RAMESH PALIWAL MALE EWS9246 146.4674 PUSHPA DEVI

136883 VIKRAM KUMAWAT RAMAVTAR MALE OBC9247 146.4674 GUDDI DEVI

472519 KAVITA MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST9248 146.4674 SHEELA DEVI

299126 GIRDHARI LAL SATPAL MALE OBC9249 146.4674 SUMITRA DEVI

406157 RAN SINGH CHARAN NIMB DAN CHARAN MALE OBC9250 146.4674 UGAM KANWAR

231995 DUNGER DAN CHARAN KAILASH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC9251 146.4674 MAGAN KANWAR

366187 DEEPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN AJAY SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN9252 146.4674 KAMLESH CHAUHAN

163220 ABHISHEK DEVPRIYA DEVI SAHAY MALE SC9253 146.4674 PRIYANKA DEVI

617485 ANITA CHOUDHARY BODURAM FEMALE OBC9254 146.4674 NORATI DEVI

441852 SHRINIVAS ROJ ANNARAM MALE OBC9255 146.4674 PATASI DEVI

186981 ANASI BHINYARAM FEMALE OBC9256 146.4674 TUGI DEVI

631549 RANJEET SINGH RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS9257 146.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

493687 KAILASH KUMAR NAGAR CHOTH MAL NAGAR MALE OBC9258 146.4493 LALI BAI

221325 ANUJ BUDH RAM MALE OBC9259 146.4493 SUSHILA DEVI

193162 ARJUN SINGH MAN SINGH MALE OBC9260 146.4493 PREMLATA

379909 MUKESH KUMAR DHAKA GIRDHARI LAL DHAKA MALE OBC9261 146.4493 HEMA DEVI

186245 JAGDISH KUMAR BHARU RAM MALE OBC9262 146.4493 KABU DEVI

439263 ABHIMANYU SINGH DURJAN SINGH MALE GEN9263 146.4493 JASWANT KANWAR

380355 YOGESH KUMAR SWAMI OM PRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC9264 146.4493 URMILA DEVI

172043 DEEPAK SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC9265 146.4493 BEBEE SAINI

378944 VIMAL KUMAR EDIWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR EDIWAL MALE SC9266 146.4493 SUSHILA DEVI

149168 LAKSHMAN SINGH RADHAKISHAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC9267 146.4493 MUNI DEVI

365661 VISHNU SINGH DAGUR KARAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC9268 146.4493 SUNITA DEVI

133554 DHOLU RAM YADAV SHIV SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC9269 146.4493 ROORI DEVI YADAV

180830 SURENDRA YADAV PREM BIHARI YADAV MALE SC9270 146.4493 PHOOL WATI YADAV

445993 JETH NATH SIDH DHUR NATH SIDH MALE OBC9271 146.4493 BHANWARI DEVI

321395 HARISH KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC9272 146.4493 MANNI DEVI

162122 SACHIN VERMA HARI SINGH MALE SC9273 146.4493 ANITA DEVI

296523 DHARMENDAR SARAN MALARAM SARAN MALE OBC9274 146.4493 PARMESWARI DEVI

363851 VIKAS SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS9275 146.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

443155 MANGI LAL SONA RAM MALE MBC9276 146.4493 SUKHI DEVI

170523 GULSHAN SAINI JAYRAM SAINI MALE OBC9277 146.4493 NIRMALA DEVI

426882 UMESH SONI VIJESH SONI MALE OBC9278 146.4493 KIRAN DEVI

534825 ASHISH MANGAL OMPRAKASH MALE EWS9279 146.4493 ANITA GUPTA

445450 PUKHA RAM MAGA RAM MALE OBC9280 146.4493 PARMESHWARI

508625 LAXMI NARAYAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC9281 146.4312 AJODIYA DEVI

630965 INDERJEET SINGH KEHAR SINGH MALE OBC9282 146.4312 SUMITRA DEVI

532321 DHIRAJ KUMAR NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE SC9283 146.4312 ANGOORI DEVI

384056 FATEH SINGH GURJAR MAHESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC9284 146.4312 KAMLA DEVI

503389 RUCHITA BANA RAM NIWAS BANA FEMALE OBC9285 146.4312 SITA

267952 VEDPRAKASH SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS9286 146.4312 KAMLESH

355890 BHANU KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS9287 146.4312 SUNITA SHARMA

511415 MAHIPAL JAJRA RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC9288 146.4312 CHUKA DEVI

208753 KANHAIYA LAL LOHAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC9289 146.4312 ANACHHI DEVI

561236 ANSAR KHA SUBHAN KHA MALE OBC9290 146.4312 SUBRATI BANO

323666 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC9291 146.4312 PREM DEVI

426978 RACHNA SAINI THANARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC9292 146.4312 ASHA DEVI

544068 SARITA MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE SC9293 146.4312 PANA DEVI

387685 SHIVRAJ KUMAWAT BUDDHA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC9294 146.4312 SEETA DEVI

194826 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA BHOLA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS9295 146.4312 SUSHAMA SHARMA
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442876 SHEKHAR GODARA BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC9296 146.4130 SUKHI DEVI

420919 VIKASH GOKUL CHAND MALE MBC9297 146.4130 DURGA DEVI

148762 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC9298 146.4130 SITA DEVI

397660 DEVI LAL YADAV BALURAM YADAV MALE OBC9299 146.4130 GOPALI DEVI

460368 ASALAM KHAN KALU KHAN MALE OBC9300 146.4130 NIYAMAT BANU

306846 PARMOD MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC9301 146.4130 DEEPA

420940 PRIYA JANU VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC9302 146.4130 SHAKUNTALA

324682 ROBIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT JOGENDRA SINGH MALE EWS9303 146.4130 SANTOSH KANWAR

168442 AJAY KUMAR YADAV JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC9304 146.4130 KALA DEVI

526163 JITENDRA KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE MBC9305 146.4130 DHARMI DEVI

373668 TARUN KUMAR SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC9306 146.4130 VIJAY LAXMI

171440 MAHARAM OMPRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC9307 146.4130 BHAGWATI DEVI

334107 ABHINAV GUPTA KAILASH CHANDRA MALE GEN9308 146.4130 NAMRATA KHANDELWAL

461388 EKATA LUGARIA KAILASH CHANDER LUGARIA FEMALE ST9309 146.4130 MADHU LUGARIA

220504 KISHAN LAL KHYALI RAM MALE OBC9310 146.4130 PARWATI DEVI

447824 SANDEEP KUMAR BUDHA RAM MALE OBC9311 146.4130 KAMALA DEVI

511745 ASHUTOSH JYANI BALDEV RAM JYANI MALE OBC9312 146.4130 SANGEETA DEVI

134745 ANWAR KHAN RANJIT KHAN MALE OBC9313 146.4130 MAKSUDAN BANO

516920 JALENDRA SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS9314 146.4130 SOHAN KANWAR

446655 RAMESH BHAGIRATH MALE OBC9315 146.4130 SAYALI DEVI

294588 MANISH BISSU DEEPA RAM BISSU MALE OBC9316 146.4130 MANJU DEVI

309563 SAHIL CHOUDHARY MAHENDER SINGH BHAKER MALE OBC9317 146.4130 SUMAN DEVI

614539 RAJESH VERMA RAMKARAN BALAI MALE SC9318 146.4130 SUGNI DEVI

292173 RAMESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC9319 146.4130 SUMITRA DEVI

408181 JITENDRA KUMAR DHURA RAM MALE OBC9320 146.4130 KHETU DEVI

371103 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9321 146.4130 LAKSHMA DEVI

504397 MUSKAN BANO CHAND MOHAMMAD KHAN FEMALE OBC9322 146.4130 MAKSUDAN BANO

156309 YOGENDRA POSWAL BEERPAL MALE MBC9323 146.4130 KAMALA DEVI

532964 JITENDRA  KUMAR MEENA MUNIRAM MEENA MALE ST9324 146.4130 FORANTI DEVI

526569 BALVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MUL SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS9325 146.4130 SURAJ KANWAR CHUNDAWAT

628413 MANISH KARHANA RAMDHAN MALE MBC9326 146.4130 GUDDI DEVI

505554 SUSHILA BIRDA RAM FEMALE OBC9327 146.4130 GEETA DEVI

368230 NEERAJ CHAUDHARY GAMBHEER SINGH MALE OBC9328 146.4130 PISTA DEVI

531520 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT RAKESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9329 146.4130 DHOLI DEVI

444301 DEEP CHAND MAHENDRA PAL MALE OBC9330 146.4130 MENKA

514982 MAHENDRA KUMAR HIMMAT RAM MALE SC9331 146.3949 KAMALA DEVI

222013 SONU CHHAJER AKHECHAND CHHAJER FEMALE EWS9332 146.3949 CHAMPA DEVI

212258 ANKIT KUMAR VISHNOI DINESH KUMAR VISHNOI MALE OBC9333 146.3949 PREMLATA DEVI

450144 NIRAJ KUMAR JOSHI KISHAN LAL JOSHI MALE EWS9334 146.3949 SUREKHA JOSHI

131310 MOHD SADDIQUE KHALEEL AHMED MALE OBC9335 146.3949 ASIA BEGUM

461913 SURESH VISHNOI PREMA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC9336 146.3949 RUPA DEVI

142230 SITA RAM PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC9337 146.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

371340 KARAN KUMAR SAINI GOPI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC9338 146.3949 KALI DEVI

493228 NAGENDRA PATHAK MADHU SUDAN PATHAK MALE EWS9339 146.3949 BHU DEVI

514994 VIRENDRA SINGH KHUMAN SINGH MALE EWS9340 146.3949 SHOBHA KANWAR

615635 SONU YADAV ABHAY SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC9341 146.3949 KAMLESH DEVI

440761 RAMESH NATH SARAN KANNATH MALE OBC9342 146.3949 SUNITA

311814 KRISHAN LAL KALU RAM MALE SC9343 146.3949 SANTO DEVI

172604 DILEEP SINGH KUNWAR SINGH MALE OBC9344 146.3949 SHRIMATI DEVI

600537 ARVIND SINGH RAO SHOBHAGY SINGH RAO MALE OBC9345 146.3949 YESSHANTI KUNWAR

324656 NAND LAL YADAV BAJRANG LAL YADAV MALE OBC9346 146.3949 MANGALI DEVI

454129 MUKESH MISA RAM MALE OBC9347 146.3949 CHHOTURI

399713 VIJAY SINGH YADAV DULA RAM YADAV MALE OBC9348 146.3949 URMILA YADAV

396782 RAM KISHAN YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC9349 146.3949 SHARVANI DEVI

151144 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC9350 146.3949 MANBHRI DEVI

249332 VIRENDRA RAO KARAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC9351 146.3949 YESSOHAN

128823 DINESH CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9352 146.3949 INDRA DEVI

550173 JAYANTI LAL RAWATA RAM MALE OBC9353 146.3949 RAKMA DEVI

465488 CHAIN SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS9354 146.3949 LAD KANWAR

449132 BHARAT CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM VANBHU MALE OBC9355 146.3949 CHUNNI DEVI
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406764 MAHIPAL SINGH RAWLOT BHOM SINGH RAWLOT MALE EWS9356 146.3949 HEERA KANWAR RAWLOT

506390 SALMAN SITARAM MALE OBC9357 146.3949 KAMALA

305228 MANISHA RAMKISHAN FEMALE OBC9358 146.3949 SANTOSH

510121 URMILA SHIVLAL FEMALE OBC9359 146.3949 MEERA

233246 NAVDEEP KHILERI GANESHARAM MALE OBC9360 146.3949 RAMESHWARI

230440 RAJA RAM DUDI ASHA RAM DUDI MALE OBC9361 146.3949 GUDDI DEVI

344224 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL  LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9362 146.3949 PHOOLI DEVI

451557 KULDEEP SANKHLA PUKHRAJ MALE OBC9363 146.3949 MAMTA

194858 ASHOK KUMAR JEETMAL MALE OBC9364 146.3768 VINDO DEVI

140628 JAGMAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS9365 146.3768 SUPYAR KANWAR

558614 PRADEEP KHAROL SHRI SATYANARAYAN KHAROL MALE OBC9366 146.3768 SAJNA DEVI

422903 RAMOTAR SAINI RAM NIVAS SAINI MALE OBC9367 146.3768 KAMLA DEVI

220750 ANKIT SHARMA BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS9368 146.3768 SEEMA SHARMA

505937 RAMAVATAR KAPRI RAMNIWAS KAPRI MALE OBC9369 146.3768 HEERA DEVI

383939 MAHENDRA SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS9370 146.3768 BHAGWATI DEVI

142639 RAJNISH KUMAR RULANIYA SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC9371 146.3768 VIMALA DEVI

385857 ABHISHEK SAINI DINESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC9372 146.3768 NANA DEVI

128044 KUSUM RATHORE TEJ SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN9373 146.3768 SUMAN KANWAR

535010 ANURADHA AGRAWAL RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS9374 146.3768 MAMTA DEVI

230477 OM PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC9375 146.3768 CHANDER KALA

217294 JASWANT SUTHAR KANHAIYA LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC9376 146.3768 KANCHAN DEVI

347300 NITESH SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC9377 146.3768 SAVITRI DEVI

474911 VIJENDRA  MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST9378 146.3768 BADAM DEVI

125150 LAXMAN KUMAR DAROGA CHHITAR MAL DAROGA MALE OBC9379 146.3768 RAM KANYA DAROGA

267956 KOMAL GURJAR RAM SINGH MALE MBC9380 146.3768 REKHA DEVI

459059 RAMAKISHAN TARAD KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC9381 146.3768 SPMEERA DEVI

213917 MAHAVEER JAT SHIVRAJ JAT MALE OBC9382 146.3768 SHANTI DEVI

449015 PREMA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC9383 146.3768 PANNI DEVI

161378 CHITENDRA KUMAR DIXIT SHIVDAYAL DIXIT MALE EWS9384 146.3768 PREMWATI DIXIT

504404 RAKESH MEGHWAL RAMDEV MEGHWAL MALE SC9385 146.3768 HARKU DEVI

168594 SONALI SHARMA GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA FEMALE GEN9386 146.3768 SUMAN SHARMA

468159 SUNIL SAINI RAMNIWAS MALE OBC9387 146.3768 CHHOTI DEVI

382006 MANISH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC9388 146.3768 URMILA DEVI

615174 LOKESH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC9389 146.3768 KRISHNA DEVI

409986 KAMLESH KUMAR LADU RAM MALE OBC9390 146.3768 ELACHI DEVI

601995 VIRENDRA SINGH PANWAR GOPAL SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN9391 146.3768 YESCHANDU KUNWAR

126738 ASHOK SINGH BACHCHAN SINGH MALE GEN9392 146.3587 EXMMOHAN KANWAR

251527 MAYA DHAKA MURLIDHAR DHAKA FEMALE OBC9393 146.3587 MAINA DHAKA

448930 MANDHATA SINGH BHATI BHANWAR SINGH BHATI MALE GEN9394 146.3587 RAJESH BHATI

151020 NARESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE SC9395 146.3587 SANTOSH DEVI

542732 SUMITRA SINGH MANGAL CHAND FEMALE OBC9396 146.3587 KAMLA DEVI

284419 ABID KHAN YAKUB KHAN MALE OBC9397 146.3587 AKHTAR BANO

452422 MURLI MANOHAR AMBA LAL MALE OBC9398 146.3587 SAROJ

365430 GOKUL CHAND KUMAWAT BILAS RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC9399 146.3587 SUMITRA DEVI

371695 LOKENDRA SINGH GURJAR NIHAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC9400 146.3587 URMILA DEVI GURJAR

537321 PRIYANKA MEENA PURSHOTTAM MEENA FEMALE ST9401 146.3587 PUSHPA DEVI MEENA

126873 RAHUL KUMAR VAISHNAV NAND KISHORE MALE OBC9402 146.3587 SHARDA DEVI

250292 GANGARAM HUDDA SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC9403 146.3587 NIRMLA DEVI

486988 ANKIT MALAV SHRI LAL MALE OBC9404 146.3587 KAMLESH MALAV

147946 BHARAT SINGH CHOUHAN NIHAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN9405 146.3587 MANOJ KANWAR

482324 VISHAL RATHOR BRIJMOHAN RATHOR MALE OBC9406 146.3587 MEENA

225064 AJAY KUMAR PARJAPAT KISHANA RAM PARJAPAT MALE OBC9407 146.3406 PUSHPA DEVI

329030 HARI NARAYAN SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC9408 146.3406 SONI DEVI SAINI

244240 HEERA LAL DHAKAR AMBA LAL MALE OBC9409 146.3406 YESSITA DEVI

306227 RAKESH NOPA RAM MALE OBC9410 146.3406 BANARASUI DEVI

353252 OM PRAKASH SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC9411 146.3406 DHARA DEVI

307303 SUNIL KUMAR PALARAM MALE OBC9412 146.3406 SUGANA DEVI

220705 RAMDARSHAN BISHNOI JAWAHAR LAL MALE OBC9413 146.3406 VIDYA DEVI

312457 MANISH KUMAR YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC9414 146.3406 RAMESHWARI DEVI

571585 HARI SINGH RAO ARJUN SINGH RAO MALE OBC9415 146.3406 RUKMAN KUNWAR
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408977 SUNIL PALIWAL DEVCHAND PALIWAL MALE EWS9416 146.3406 LAXMI DEVI

385764 RAVI KUMAR YADAV SAYAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC9417 146.3406 PARVATI DEVI

543914 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS9418 146.3406 SUMAN DEVI

394664 KESARLAL  PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9419 146.3406 SHANTI DEVI

261022 ASHISH SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS9420 146.3406 RAMPATI DEVI

147496 MANOJ KUMAR RAM DAS MALE OBC9421 146.3406 KAUSHLYA DEVI

469804 NARESH SARAN JAIROOP RAM MALE OBC9422 146.3406 KAMLA DEVI

310852 MANOJ DARIYA SINGH MALE OBC9423 146.3406 RAJBALA

156758 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR MOOL CHAND MALE MBC9424 146.3406 KAUSHLYA DEVI

541865 KRITIKA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS9425 146.3406 UMA DEVI SHARMA

583469 TANMAY KUMAR VAIRAGI PAVAN KUMAR VAIRAGI MALE OBC9426 146.3406 SITA  VAIRAGI

146230 AJAY KUMAR MEENA DEEP CHAND MEENA MALE ST9427 146.3406 KAUSHALYA DEVI

148234 MAHENDRA CHANGAL PARMA RAM MALE OBC9428 146.3406 MOHANI DEVI

429447 NISHA KUMARI JAIKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC9429 146.3406 INDIRA DEVI

482052 VINOD KUMAR SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC9430 146.3406 BHULI DEVI

342444 ABHISHEK SINGH OLA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC9431 146.3406 MANJU DEVI

298449 HARDEEP SINGH SWARN KUMAR MALE SC9432 146.3406 KAMLESH KUMARI

583042 PRATHAM CHOUBISA LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUBISA MALE GEN9433 146.3406 YESINDIRA CHOUBISA

218363 ARJUN RAM BHAGIRATH MALE OBC9434 146.3406 GUDDI DEVI

258867 RAHUL SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS9435 146.3406 ANITA DEVI

208803 VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT RATAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS9436 146.3225 CHAND KANWAR

312226 RAKESH KUMAR SAHU GYANA RAM SAHU MALE OBC9437 146.3225 KRISHNA DEVI

289679 YUDHISTHIR JOSHI KAMAL KISHOR JOSHI MALE EWS9438 146.3225 SANTOSH JOSHI

517619 JAINTI LAL DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC9439 146.3225 SUREKHA

628022 ASHIK NAVAL SINGH MALE OBC9440 146.3225 BATOOLAN

283691 BHARAT BHUSHAN DHARAMPAL MALE EWS9441 146.3225 GEETA

604231 HIMANSHU LODHA OM PRAKASH LODHA MALE OBC9442 146.3225 SAVITRI RAJPUT

231311 PANKAJ SHARMA MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE EWS9443 146.3225 SHARDA DEVI

610130 SANDEEP SINGH JANAK SINGH MALE EWS9444 146.3225 ANITA DEVI

298391 NIKHIL SHARMA VIJENDER SHARMA MALE GEN9445 146.3225 MANJU SHARMA

332338 RAKESH KUMAR KHORWAL TEJA RAM RAIGAR MALE SC9446 146.3225 TEEJA DEVI

216597 GOVIND KUMAR KALAL LAXMI LAL KALAL MALE OBC9447 146.3225 LALI DEVI

381614 NITIN AGRAWAL PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN9448 146.3225 GEETA DEVI

536365 PRIYANKA SAIN RAMBABU SAIN FEMALE OBC9449 146.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

625547 VASHIM AKRAM IDRISH MALE OBC9450 146.3225 JARINA

328101 RATIRAM BHAMU BANWARI LAL BHAMU MALE OBC9451 146.3225 SUMITRA DEVI

346377 RAMJI LAL KUMHAR SHYONARAYAN KUMHAR MALE OBC9452 146.3225 GEETA DEVI

384679 SAVAN KUMAR MEENA HARI MOHAN MEENA MALE ST9453 146.3225 SUNITA DEVI

510500 MANISH SHARMA KAMAL KISHORE MALE EWS9454 146.3225 ANURADHA

521072 CHAUPAL SINGH SISODIYA VIKRAM SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS9455 146.3225 YESDHEERAJ KUNWAR

351014 JITESH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9456 146.3225 MEERA DEVI

150671 PRADEEP BHAMU MADAN LAL BHAMU MALE OBC9457 146.3225 NANA DEVI

495371 RAGHU RAJAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS9458 146.3225 ANITA KANWAR

183748 SONU NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC9459 146.3225 DROPADI BAI

123026 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC9460 146.3225 KAMLA DEVI

600142 NITESH PATIDAR RATAN PATIDAR MALE OBC9461 146.3225 YESVAJI PATIDAR

473477 SONAM MEENA RANGLAL MEENA FEMALE ST9462 146.3225 PEETAM BAI

301257 KAMAL KISHOR HANS RAJ MALE OBC9463 146.3043 YASHODA DEVI

285784 RAVI KANT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA MALE GEN9464 146.3043 SAROJ DEVI

294274 SUNIL KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC9465 146.3043 VIMLA DEVI

315485 SNEHLATA BIJARNIYA HARDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC9466 146.3043  DIVPREM DEVI

296481 PRADEEP BRIJ LAL MALE EWS9467 146.3043 SUMITRA DEVI

586744 SURAJ KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT HIMMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS9468 146.3043 LEELA KUNWAR

361246 NRISINGHLAL YADAV HARINARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC9469 146.3043 RAMESHWARI DEVI

354822 SHREERAM ASIWAL DHANESH KUMAR ASIWAL MALE OBC9470 146.3043 SUSHILA DEVI

157754 PRAVEEN KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE OBC9471 146.3043 SUSHILA DEVI

305084 HARISH KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE EWS9472 146.3043 PARWATI DEVI

621791 MUDASSAR NAZAR BHATI MAHBOOB ALI BHATI MALE OBC9473 146.3043 PARVEENA BANO

391947 VIKRAM SINGH BADRIDAN MALE OBC9474 146.3043 SUGAN KANWAR

295326 DEEPAK GIRI GOSWAMI MANOJ GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC9475 146.3043 GEETA DEVI
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479916 VISHNU CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9476 146.3043 SAMPAT DEVI

229186 SANDEEP DAN MOHAN DAN MALE OBC9477 146.3043 SAMPAT KANWAR

372775 ANIL MORYA GYAN CHAND MORYA MALE SC9478 146.3043 LALITA DEVI

426685 MAUSAM BHARDWAJ VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN9479 146.3043 MANJU DEVI

475443 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC9480 146.3043 GEETA DEVI

620295 AMIT NAVAL UGMA RAM MALE SC9481 146.3043 CHUNKA DEVI

511052 DAULAT SINGH DHARMA RAM KAMERIYA MALE OBC9482 146.3043 CHHOTI DEVI

226022 RAVINDRA VISHNOI CHAMPALAL MALE OBC9483 146.3043 FEFA DEVI

406339 GAJENDRA SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE OBC9484 146.3043 REKHA BHATI

206765 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR VISHAN LAL MALE OBC9485 146.2862 HAR DEI

210431 NORAT MAL KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC9486 146.2862 NANU DEVI

228012 RAMESH DAN NEEMB DAN MALE OBC9487 146.2862 MAYA DEVI

369888 NAMRATA CHOUDHARY RAJPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC9488 146.2862 SPSUMITRA CHOUDHARY

478683 RAHUL ORA JAGDISH ORA MALE OBC9489 146.2862 RADHA BAI ORA

358159 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL FEMALE OBC9490 146.2862 BIMLA DEVI

430677 RAMESHWAR MOTI LAL MALE OBC9491 146.2862 RADHA DEVI

526298 NARESH BHERA RAM MALE SC9492 146.2862 SEETA DEVI

283181 KULDEEP KUMAR BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC9493 146.2862 MISRO DEVI

366164 VIKAS JHAKAL ISHWAR SINGH JHAKAL MALE OBC9494 146.2862 KAILASH DEVI

171292 VIJAY KUMAR CHHOTELAL BAIRVA MALE SC9495 146.2862 GANGA DEVI

535114 NEELAM ARYA MAHAVEER PRASAD ARYA FEMALE OBC9496 146.2862 MAMTA DEVI

192473 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC9497 146.2862 PHOOLAN DEVI

544435 RINKU SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC9498 146.2862 MANNI DEVI

509401 NAVDEEP BHADU ONKAR SINGH MALE OBC9499 146.2862 RAMESHWARI DEVI

182550 VISHAL GOSWAMI MURLIDHAR GOSWAMI MALE OBC9500 146.2862 SHYAMA GOSWAMI

368138 MAHESH KUMAR SAMANDAR SINGH MALE OBC9501 146.2862 MAMTA DEVI

329567 RIYA CHHIPA KISHAN CHAND CHHIPA FEMALE GEN9502 146.2862 ARCHANA BONLIA

625264 SACHIN SHARMA SHYAMSUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS9503 146.2862 RADHA SHARMA

553337 HARIRAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC9504 146.2862 KOSHLYA DEVI

138592 VINAY PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT MOTI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS9505 146.2681 INDU KANWAR

296862 PRAMOD KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC9506 146.2681 SAROJ

388935 MANOJ YADAV NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC9507 146.2681 MUKESH DEVI

340995 MOHIT PAREEK PAWAN KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS9508 146.2681 USHA PAREEK

355207 SHIVJIRAM CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9509 146.2681 LADA DEVI

192409 KARAN RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC9510 146.2681 PREM VATI

170085 PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV BANAI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC9511 146.2681 TARA DEVI

141992 NAGAR MAL SAINI RAM DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC9512 146.2681 DHAPHLI DEVI

150014 MOHAN PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9513 146.2681 KAMALI DEVI

237039 DEVKINANDAN GOCHAR RAM LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC9514 146.2681 RAM KANWARI GOCHAR

221272 GOPALA RAM GODARA OM PRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC9515 146.2681 RADHA DEVI

221782 INDRAJ SHARMA RENWATA RAM MALE EWS9516 146.2681 LICHHAMA DEVI

350447 RAHUL ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC9517 146.2681 ANITA

147352 SURYAKANT PRAJAPAT SANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9518 146.2681 RAMPYARI DEVI

249814 SARITA RAJU SINGH FEMALE EWS9519 146.2681 RAJESH KANWAR

284478 KAILASH PRAJAPAT SUSHIL KUMAR MALE OBC9520 146.2681 MANJU DEVI

378602 MONU BANSIWAL POORAN JATAV MALE SC9521 146.2681 ROOP BAI

562181 PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9522 146.2681 DURGA DEVI

318531 AJAY SINGH GURJAR DARAB SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC9523 146.2681 ROOP BAI

145464 YOGENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MADAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS9524 146.2500 RAJ KANWAR

194586 PRASHANT FAUJDAR MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC9525 146.2500 UMA CHAUDHARY

490391 BRIJESH KUMAR  SAINI DURGA LAL SAINI MALE OBC9526 146.2500 INDRA BAI

611322 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC9527 146.2500 KELA DEVI

384063 ASHISH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS9528 146.2500 SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

379080 SHARWAN RAM VISHNOI BHAKHAR RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC9529 146.2500 MOHINI VISHNOI

218604 DUNGAR RAM JAT TEJA RAM JAT MALE OBC9530 146.2500 RAMI DEVI

333912 NAVEEN SHRIMAL HEM CHAND SHRIMAL MALE OBC9531 146.2500 INDRA SHRIMAL

127444 SANJAY JAT POORAN MAL JAT MALE OBC9532 146.2500 MEERA DEVI

485892 MUKESH LOVEVANSHI BHERU LAL LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC9533 146.2500 DHAPU BAI LOVEVANSHI

184086 JITENDRA GAUR SATYANARAYAN GAUR MALE OBC9534 146.2500 ANITA GAUR

206594 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS9535 146.2500 INDRA DEVI
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236837 RAJKUMAR JAIN MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS9536 146.2500 MAMTA JAIN

407736 GHANSHYAM SHIVDANA RAM MALE SC9537 146.2500 GUJAR DEVI

605688 MANISH CHOUDHARY DURGA RAM MALE OBC9538 146.2500 MEETHU DEVI

585724 JAY PRATAP KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC9539 146.2500 YESLALITA BAI

322679 RAHUL HANSRAM MALE OBC9540 146.2500 SAGARAVATEE

550086 DISHANT GURJAR DEVI SINGH GURJAR MALE GEN9541 146.2500 KAVITA GURJAR

292439 BHARAT SARASWA KANWARI LAL SARASWA MALE EWS9542 146.2500 LALITA DEVI

381881 SULTAN SAINI BABLESH SAINI MALE OBC9543 146.2500 KANTA DEVI SAINI

428923 MANOJ KUMAR SANWAL RAM MALE OBC9544 146.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

315545 RAJESHWAR SINGH YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC9545 146.2319 NANI DEVI

428718 MANOJ KUMAR JAGAN SINGH MALE OBC9546 146.2319 SAVITRI DEVI

620688 RAJU RAM NANU RAM MALE OBC9547 146.2319 MOHANI DEVI

321873 RAJESH SAINI PRABHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC9548 146.2319 GALOL DEVI

254741 GOVIND KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC9549 146.2319 SAVITRI DEVI

360337 BALRAM CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9550 146.2319 KANTA CHOUDHARY

413156 RAM LAKHAN KACHHI JAYANDRA SINGH MALE OBC9551 146.2319 GEETA BAI

145557 VIVEK UDANI MOTIRAM UDANI MALE EWS9552 146.2319 KOMAL UDANI

468117 ASLAM FAKIR AHSAN SYA MALE OBC9553 146.2319 RAJIA

441699 GANPAT RAM MUNNA RAM MALE OBC9554 146.2319 SOHANI DEVI

508300 MOHD SHAHJAD KHAN MOHD YUSUF KHAN MALE OBC9555 146.2319 MOBINA BANO

234213 RAMCHANDRA TARD RAJA RAM TARD MALE OBC9556 146.2319 JYANI DEVI

435231 SUMAN TAK PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE OBC9557 146.2319 RUKMA DEVI

398004 LEVESH KUMAR MEENA GOPENDRA MEENA MALE ST9558 146.2319 GUDDI DEVI

433334 MEGH SINGH KHICHI KUNDAN SINGH MALE EWS9559 146.2319 ANTAR KANWAR

618599 NITIN AGARWAL GHANSHYAM AGARWAL MALE EWS9560 146.2319 SANTOSH AGARWAL

417321 ARVIND MEENA LAXMI NATH MEENA MALE ST9561 146.2319 RAMREKHA MEENA

626110 YUVRAJ SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE SC9562 146.2319 ANITA DEVI

470069 PUSHPENDARA KUMAR POONAMA RAM MALE OBC9563 146.2138 EXMANACHI DEVI

343891 RADHESHYAM GURJAR FATEH SINGH MALE MBC9564 146.2138 DARABI DEVI

343237 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC9565 146.2138 SANTOSH DEVI

221234 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9566 146.2138 PUSHPA DEVI

199649 VIKASH FAUZDAR RAJVIR SINGH MALE OBC9567 146.2138 SEEMA

442806 SUNIL DAULAT RAM MALE SC9568 146.2138 GOGALEE DEVI

198116 DIGAMBAR DESHWAL KEDAR SINGH MALE OBC9569 146.2138 KAMLESH

346029 RAJENDRA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC9570 146.1957 MOHANI DEVI

313493 RAVI SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC9571 146.1957 SUNDARI DEVI

426047 AJAY KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC9572 146.1957 SARALA DEVI

372281 INDIRA YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC9573 146.1957 LALI DEVI

332471 VIKASH KUMAR ROLANIYA GANPAT LAL ROLANIYA MALE OBC9574 146.1957 SANTOSH DEVI

212155 MAHESH KUMAR DHAKER SHAMBHU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC9575 146.1957 NANI DEVI

551156 NARENDRA KUMHAR BABU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC9576 146.1957 URMILA DEVI

220576 RAKESH KUMAR POONIA BHANARLAL POONIA MALE OBC9577 146.1957 VIMAL JANGU

387663 RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY NARAYAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9578 146.1957 SHRWANI DEVI

408216 KISHAN SINGH PRAYAG SINGH MALE EWS9579 146.1957 BLVASU KANWAR

254602 TAPESH KUMAR MEV KHINWAR CHAND MEV MALE SC9580 146.1957 MEERA DEVI

430896 RAMKARAN SANKHLA PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC9581 146.1957 MAINA DEVI

439262 PARVEEN SINGH HARMAN SINGH MALE EWS9582 146.1957 SUKA DEVI

211654 NARESH KUMAWAT NAVRATAN MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC9583 146.1957 MANJU DEVI KUMAWAT

606060 DILIP SUTHAR NEMI CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC9584 146.1957 PAPLI DEVI

316607 MUKUT BIHARI SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS9585 146.1957 ARUNA DEVI

220553 MANGI LAL SEVATA ADRAM SEVATA MALE OBC9586 146.1957 MAYA DEVI

346694 ROHIT NOGIA PHOOL CHAND NOGIA MALE SC9587 146.1957 SAVITRI DEVI

243578 DEEPAK KUMAR NANDWANA MANGI LAL MALE EWS9588 146.1775 CHANDRA DEVI NANDWANA

311385 AMAN JHORAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC9589 146.1775 RAMESHWARI DEVI

315375 LAWKUSH CHATURVEDI RADHE SHYAM CHATURVEDI MALE EWS9590 146.1775 GEETA BAI

178227 ANSUIYA DHAKAD GHANSHYAM DHAKAD FEMALE GEN9591 146.1775 GUDDI DHAKAD

501507 RAHUL SHARMA DILIP SHARMA MALE EWS9592 146.1775 USHA SHARMA

123135 ASHOK KUMAR KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC9593 146.1775 KAMLA DEVI

194181 RAGHAV PRAKASH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN9594 146.1775 ASHA SHARMA

444944 MOHAN LAL LAKHA RAM MALE OBC9595 146.1775 LAXMI DEVI

Page 160

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

202719 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMESH SINGH MALE EWS9596 146.1775 SOMVATI

197483 DEEPENDRA ROSHAN SINGH MALE EWS9597 146.1775 GIRIJA

426078 RAVI GAUR LUXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS9598 146.1775 PINKI DEVI

260808 BHARAT SINGH GURJAR KUNWAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC9599 146.1775 REENA DEVI

509507 MAHENDRA GODARA LALA RAM GODARA MALE OBC9600 146.1775 SITA DEVI

274434 NAYAN VYAS LEELARAM VYAS MALE EWS9601 146.1775 YESCHHAYA DEVI VYAS

618857 SANDEEP THALOR RAMESHWAR RAM MALE OBC9602 146.1775 BINDU DEVI

406834 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY CHENA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9603 146.1775 GAVRI DEVI

420596 MONU KUMAWAT MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC9604 146.1775 SUMAN DEVI

453108 MANISH CHHAGANA RAM MALE OBC9605 146.1775 PREMA DEVI

123072 RAJESH DEVRA KHINVRAJ MALE OBC9606 146.1775 RATNAI

147317 LAWANYA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE GEN9607 146.1594 INDRA SHARMA

246243 MOHIT KUMAR SONI GHANSHYAM SONI MALE OBC9608 146.1594 MONIKA SONI

511390 SANDEEP GAHLOT GANGARAM GAHLOT MALE OBC9609 146.1594 MANJU DEVI

226225 NAND LAL KASWAN SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC9610 146.1594 SUNDER DEVI

551743 CHETAN RAWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS9611 146.1594 SHANTI DEVI

512428 VINITA VAISHNAV ARUN KUMAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC9612 146.1594 PREMLATA VAISHNAV

564808 RAJESH KUMAR BHANDARI RAMRAJ BHANDARI MALE OBC9613 146.1594 SUSHILA DEVI

611410 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT BIHARI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9614 146.1594 KOUSHLYA DEVI

340698 UMESH SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS9615 146.1594 USHA SHARMA

333716 ANIL PARMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS9616 146.1594 SUNEETA DEVI

226205 ASHISH GODARA RAMESHWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC9617 146.1594 SUSHILA DEVI

557213 KRISHAN SHANKER SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9618 146.1413 PREM DEVI

181690 MANISH KUMAR NAGAR BHAGWAN LAL MALE OBC9619 146.1413 SANTOSH BAI

185688 MANGILAL BISHNOI DEVI CHAND MALE OBC9620 146.1413 RANGU DEVI

253528 SANDEEP GHEUWA PRABHU RAM GHEUWA MALE OBC9621 146.1413 SAROJ DEVI

245627 TRILOK SINGH SOLANKI BHAGAWAN SINGH MALE GEN9622 146.1413 SANTOSH KANWAR

482013 RAHUL PRAJAPAT HARKESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9623 146.1413 SANNO DEVI

552218 SUSHIL MALI SAMPAT LAL MALI MALE OBC9624 146.1413 BHANWARI DEVI

511022 RAJESH SHREE KISHAN MALE OBC9625 146.1413 GANGA

157664 MANISH SAINI VISHRAM SAINI MALE OBC9626 146.1413 KESHANTI DEVI

443655 SUMITRA PEMA RAM FEMALE MBC9627 146.1413 SHOBHA

617860 DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE DAYAL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN9628 146.1232 EXMKAMLESH KANWAR

320262 OM KANWAR CHHOTU SINGH FEMALE EWS9629 146.1232 SOHAN KANWAR RATHORE

201810 TEJ SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC9630 146.1232 MEERA DEVI

186262 RAKESH KUMAR CHUTARA RAM MALE OBC9631 146.1232 DARIYA DEVI

310986 RAM LAL BRIJ LAL MALE OBC9632 146.1232 GUDDI DEVI

445827 MEGHA RAM BHURA RAM MALE OBC9633 146.1232 LILU DEVI

282563 SATPAL RAM KUMAR MALE OBC9634 146.1232 RAM SNEHI

150863 ASHU RAM BAJDOLIYA SHIV RAM BAJDOLIYA MALE OBC9635 146.1232 DAKHA DEVI

443062 RAM KISHOR MALI GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC9636 146.1232 PAPU DEVI

235500 SONU KUMAR NAGAR NATHU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC9637 146.1232 LALTA BAI

401513 VIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT HANUMAN SAHAY MALE OBC9638 146.1232 MANJU DEVI

457768 JAGDISH BHURA LAL MALE EWS9639 146.1232 DELU DEVI

319571 RAHUL JANGID KANA RAM JANGID MALE OBC9640 146.1232 KANTA DEVI

168912 RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA MALE ST9641 146.1232 JAGGO DEVI

466089 GULAB SINGH KHEEM SINGH MALE EWS9642 146.1232 ATIYO DEVI

510682 MAHENDRA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC9643 146.1232 RAMPYARI

564424 SUMIT MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST9644 146.1232 SITA DEVI

472367 KHUSHBOO SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC9645 146.1232 VIJAY LAXMI

222741 MUKESH GODARA MOHAN RAM GODARA MALE OBC9646 146.1232 SUSHILA DEVI

612777 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9647 146.1232 PREM DEVI

543708 PINKI FOGAWAT MADAN LAL FOGAWAT FEMALE OBC9648 146.1232 BIMLA DEVI

291285 SACHIN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC9649 146.1232 SULOCHANA

427705 ARTI ANUP SINGH FEMALE OBC9650 146.1232 GUDDI

399051 DINESH PRAJAPAT LALARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9651 146.1232 BHOURI DEVI

332817 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY MULIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9652 146.1051 PURAN DEVI

341655 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA KISHOR KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN9653 146.1051 VISHAKHA SHARMA

146107 AMIT ACHHERA MANMOHAN ACHHERA MALE OBC9654 146.1051 MANJU DEVI ACHHERA

315029 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA POORAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS9655 146.1051 USHA SHARMA
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510817 UGAMA RAM POONA RAM RAW MALE OBC9656 146.1051 KAMALA DEVI

337745 RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY JOHARI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9657 146.1051 SHYANI DEVI

407817 PARVEEN CHOUDHARY SHRI HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9658 146.1051 PUSHPA DEVI

409499 DEEPAK PURI JAGDISH PURI MALE OBC9659 146.1051 PUSPA DEVI

629541 KAPIL SINGH MEGHSHYAM MALE OBC9660 146.1051 BRAJESH KUMARI

445354 HEMENDRA SHARMA MANAKCHAND SHARMA MALE GEN9661 146.1051 SUMITRA

484960 BINTU LAL GURJAR RAM DHAN GURJAR MALE MBC9662 146.0870 GOMA DEVI

137255 YASMIN BANO SATTAR PINARA FEMALE OBC9663 146.0870 JAMEELA BANO

258433 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA LALLU PRASAD MEENA MALE ST9664 146.0870 SANWALI DEVI

437318 HIMMAT SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC9665 146.0870 SUSHILA KANWAR

356897 ANNU KUMARI JAT SANWAR MAL JAT FEMALE OBC9666 146.0870 MAMTA DEVI JAT

160840 SONU SHARMA PANNA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9667 146.0870 GEETA DEVI

221255 KISHAN SINGH KUNAN SINGH MALE EWS9668 146.0870 HAWA KANWAR

413057 RITESH KUMAR MANDLOI BALVANT SINGH MANDLOI MALE OBC9669 146.0688 LALITA KUMARI MANDLOI

431435 PREM RAJ DADHICH OM PRAKASH DADHICH MALE EWS9670 146.0688 NIRMALA

182593 AJAY MALAV NORATMAL MALAV MALE OBC9671 146.0688 SUSHILA

466238 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY TILLA RAM MALE OBC9672 146.0688 KAMLA DEVI

397485 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI GYARSHI LAL SAINI MALE OBC9673 146.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

226048 KRISHAN KUMAR JOSHI ANAND KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS9674 146.0688 VIJAY DEVI

514650 DEEPAK PARMAR LAXMI NARAYAN PARMAR MALE GEN9675 146.0688 SUKHI DEVI

143565 MANOJ KUMAR KURI SHISHPAL CHAND KURI MALE OBC9676 146.0688 BHAGWANI DEVI

289522 MAHI PAL GODARA SHISH RAM GODARA MALE OBC9677 146.0688 SHARDA DEVI

209927 UPADHYAY RANJANABAHEN KAILASCHANDRA FEMALE EWS9678 146.0688 PREMILA BAHEN

290603 DUSHYANT RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS9679 146.0688 SILOCHNA DEVI

204153 GAURAV KUMAR SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC9680 146.0688 LAKSHMI DEVI

155180 YUSUF KHAN MORMAL KHAN MALE OBC9681 146.0688 MOJBEE

443193 AAKASH SIROHI CHELARAM SIROHI MALE OBC9682 146.0688 CHANDAN DEVI

468813 SHAILENDRA GIRI RATAN GIRI MALE OBC9683 146.0688 TARON DEVI

361493 PAYAL NARUKA SAJJAN SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS9684 146.0688 PREM KANWAR

479632 RAJENDRA MEENA BANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST9685 146.0688 KAMLA DEVI

424825 MONIKA SAINI MAHENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC9686 146.0688 USHA DEVI

221245 SANDEEP KARWASHRA GOPALRAM MALE OBC9687 146.0688 SHARDA DEVI

470336 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY KESHA RAM MALE OBC9688 146.0688 TULSI DEVI

202247 PAYAL DHAKED BHARAT LAL DHAKED FEMALE OBC9689 146.0688 SUMAN

201681 MANJU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC9690 146.0688 MITHLESH

420724 PRATAP NARAYAN SAINI SATYA NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC9691 146.0507 INDRA DEVI

290585 MANGILAL MANSARAM MALE EWS9692 146.0507 KALAWATI DEVI

178620 ATUL MALAV OM PRAKASH MALAV MALE OBC9693 146.0507 LAAD BAI

157016 RITESH KUMAR VIJAYPAL YADAV MALE OBC9694 146.0507 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

325501 SHARAD KUMAR SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN9695 146.0507 ANJANA SHARMA

625534 INDAL SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MALE EWS9696 146.0507 MITHALESH DEVI

381730 PRAVEEN SOMRA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC9697 146.0507 SAJNA SOMRA

322933 RAJESH CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAI MALE OBC9698 146.0507 SHARVANI

377904 SHRI KRISHNA RAM SAHAY MALE EWS9699 146.0507 KAMLESH

267684 ANKIT SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE EWS9700 146.0507 UMA DEVI

252926 VARSHA SAINI KESARA RAM FEMALE OBC9701 146.0507 GUDDI DEVI

447073 MAHENDRA KUMAR PUNMA RAM MALE OBC9702 146.0507 MEERA DEVI

300941 MARUTI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS9703 146.0507 KRISHANA DEVI

556543 MEENAKSHI JAIN BABU LAL JAIN FEMALE EWS9704 146.0507 SEEMA DEVI JAIN

191648 VIKASH DAGUR MORDHWAJ DAGUR MALE OBC9705 146.0507 SAVITRI DEVI

237424 GOVERDHAN GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC9706 146.0507 PREM BAI

606829 CHETAN KUMAWAT GHEVAR RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC9707 146.0507 JIMNA KUMAWAT

282064 RAVI KUMAR SHYODAN MALE OBC9708 146.0507 KAILASH DEVI

426124 KAMAL SEVDA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC9709 146.0507 KAILASH DEVI

218711 JAGDISH SIYAG BHANVARA RAM MALE OBC9710 146.0507 ASHI DEVI

542725 ANANYA SHARMA GYAN PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS9711 146.0507 DROPDI DEVI

624469 HEMRAJ JEETMAL MALE OBC9712 146.0507 KUNTI DEVI

326588 MAYANK SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN9713 146.0507 SHARDA DEVI SHARMA

454111 SONA RAM JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC9714 146.0507 INDRA

440393 SEVA RAM RAMNIVAS MALE OBC9715 146.0507 LEELA

Page 162

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

385682 YASH JANGID RAMNIWAS JANGID MALE OBC9716 146.0507 ANJU JANGID

496111 RABEENA KUMARI JAGMOHAN FEMALE MBC9717 146.0507 MAYA DEVI

257750 DIVYA SAINI RAMOTAR SAINI FEMALE OBC9718 146.0507 MAYA SAINI

442703 MAHADEV LEGA UGMA RAM MALE OBC9719 146.0507 PANCHU DEVI

229454 SHRIRAM DHNARAM MALE OBC9720 146.0507 MURTI

445361 SHRAVAN VYAS SHIV LAL VYAS MALE EWS9721 146.0507 ARUNA DEVI

353971 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY KANA RAM MALE OBC9722 146.0507 GYARSEE DEVI

240572 AVADHESH GAUTAM PURSHOTTAM SHARMA MALE EWS9723 146.0507 VIMLA SHARMA

619390 RAMPRATAP PRAJAPAT NANURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9724 146.0507 RAMSUKHI DEVI

238970 ARCHANA RATHOR SHIV RAJ RATHOR FEMALE OBC9725 146.0507 LALITA RATHOR

507384 RADHIKA RANKAWAT PURUSHOTAM FEMALE OBC9726 146.0507 RAJKUMARI

336593 NIKHIL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS9727 146.0507 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

448599 VIKAS SOHU SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC9728 146.0507 SARITA DEVI

618817 SANDEEP SINGH DHAN SINGH MALE EWS9729 146.0507 SANJU KANWAR

433435 KHERAJ RAM SATA RAM MALE OBC9730 146.0507 GANWREE DEVI

242968 BALRAM SEN RAJMAL SEN MALE OBC9731 146.0507 LEELA BAI SEN

564143 ANKIT CHOUDHARY RAJARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9732 146.0507 SUSHILA DEVI

448052 PAWAN MOMRAJ MALE OBC9733 146.0507 INDRA

613015 RAHUL KUMAR JANGIR ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC9734 146.0326 SANTOSH DEVI

183416 PUKRAJ KUMHAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC9735 146.0326 DWARIKA BAI

151975 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC9736 146.0326 GUMANI DEVI

366701 AMIT KUMAR MEENA JANTER MEENA MALE ST9737 146.0326 KOSHLYA DEVI

180391 PRADEEP KUMAR MALAV HANSRAJ MALAV MALE OBC9738 146.0326 PRAMA BAI

198775 RAMOO KALLA MALE OBC9739 146.0326 GUDDI DEVI

441210 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY NARAYAN RAM HUDDA MALE OBC9740 146.0326 SHANTI DEVI

409832 MAHESH KUMAR OTA RAM MALE OBC9741 146.0326 ANITA DEVI

210614 MAST RAM KEER UDAI LAL KEER MALE OBC9742 146.0326 KALI DEVI

440206 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9743 146.0326 SUKHI DEVI

595914 GAURAV RAJ PUROHIT BHARAT KUMAR MALE GEN9744 146.0326 CHANDRIKA DEVI RAJPUROHIT

545024 SAVITA KUMARI CHHOTU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC9745 146.0326 SANTOSH DEVI

243420 RATAN LAL JAT BALU RAM JAT MALE OBC9746 146.0326 JHUMA DEVI

311499 MOHIT KUMAR INDRAJ MALE EWS9747 146.0326 KIRAN DEVI

439197 PRAMOD KUMAR BABU LAL MALE EWS9748 146.0145 SARSWATI DEVI

310731 POOJA SWAMI TIKU RAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC9749 146.0145 INDRA DEVI

563217 AMAR CHAND GWALA GOPAL LAL GWALA MALE OBC9750 146.0145 MUNNY DEVI

358521 RAKESH KUMAR KADWA RAM JILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9751 146.0145 URMILA DEVI

258018 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMESHWAR DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC9752 146.0145 BHOTI DEVI

286704 AMIT POONIA VIJAY SINGH POONIA MALE OBC9753 146.0145 MUKESH DEVI

354782 AASHA KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC9754 146.0145 PANCHI DEVI

195668 BHAN PRAKASH BHANWAR SINGH MALE SC9755 145.9964 OMWATI DEVI

140694 RANJEET SINGH BAJIYA RAJKUMAR BAJIYA MALE OBC9756 145.9964 VIMALA DEVI

606795 RAVI PAREEK SANTOSH KUMAR MALE EWS9757 145.9964 SHARDA DEVI

491757 HEMRAJ CHAUDHARY SIYARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC9758 145.9964 DULARI DEVI

436284 AJAY GAHLOT JOITA RAM MALE OBC9759 145.9964 AMREE DEVI

128657 SULEMAN KATHAT MITHU KATHAT MALE OBC9760 145.9964 SOHANI

625123 SHIVAM SHARMA TEJRAM SHARMA MALE GEN9761 145.9964 RAJESH DEVI

439008 POOJA NATH CHANDRA NATH FEMALE OBC9762 145.9964 DURGA DEVI

383828 NEHRAJ JANGID RAMPRASAD JANGID FEMALE OBC9763 145.9964 SAMPAT DEVI

433384 MOOLCHAND TOGASIA JETHA RAM MALE OBC9764 145.9964 JIMANA DEVI

294310 SUNIL BARUPAL BAKHTA RAM MALE SC9765 145.9964 SHARDA DEVI

535257 Balraj Gurjar . Jagdish Prasad Gurjar MALE MBC9766 145.9964 SURESHI DEVI

388984 ANAND CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9767 145.9964 SANTOSH CHAUDHARY

264438 RASHMI MEENA SHIV NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST9768 145.9964 RAMOTI DEVI

451791 MAHENDRA SINGH SURJA RAM MALE OBC9769 145.9964 PALU DEVI

512681 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHAGWAT SINGH MALE EWS9770 145.9964 MAHENDRA KANWAR

508128 RAKESH KHADAV SOBA RAM KHADAV MALE OBC9771 145.9964 TULCHI

189149 PRAKASH CHAND GORKHA RAM MALE OBC9772 145.9964 CHANANI DEVI

470534 RAMESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC9773 145.9964 PALU DEVI

596780 KALP JAIN SURENDRA JAIN MALE GEN9774 145.9964 YESMAYA JAIN

460707 VIJAY SUTHAR SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC9775 145.9964 JYOTI
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555364 VIKAS GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC9776 145.9964 MAMTA DEVI

489234 CHHAWIKANT SHARMA KAMAL NAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS9777 145.9964 CHANDA KALAN DEVI

325125 KARISHMA YADAV RAM LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC9778 145.9964 SAJNA DEVI

282755 RAJESH HETRAM MALE OBC9779 145.9783 EXMGUDDI DEVI

252122 PAWAN KUMAR MADAN  LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9780 145.9783 DHARMA DEVI

443549 PARAMA RAM BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC9781 145.9783 MOHANI

302905 GURMEET SINGH PANWAR GYAN CHAND PANWAR MALE SC9782 145.9783 MANDEEP KAUR PANWAR

232593 DILIP TANWAR SATISH TANWAR MALE GEN9783 145.9783 TARA TANWAR

577891 HARDIK CHOUDHARY J S CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9784 145.9783 YESBEENA CHOUDHARY

140570 KAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RANVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS9785 145.9783 NAIN KANWAR

279123 VIJAY CHOUDHRY MALA RAM BHUKAR MALE OBC9786 145.9783 RESHAMA DEVI

328041 VIKAS JINJWADIYA BANWARI LAL JAT MALE GEN9787 145.9783 MEVA DEVI

536669 KAPIL JOSHI KEDAR LAL JOSHI MALE EWS9788 145.9783 VIJAY LAXMI

445174 PRATAP SINGH VISHAN SINGH MALE EWS9789 145.9783 RATAN KANWAR

147595 JUGAL KISHOR VERMA RAM AVTAR VERMA MALE SC9790 145.9783 KRISHNA DEVI

444161 MERA RAM GALA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC9791 145.9783 MAFI DEVI

606864 MAHIPAL KAMEDIYA MANGI LAL MALE OBC9792 145.9783 BHANWARI DEVI

429089 GOVIND SINGH HANUWANT SINGH MALE EWS9793 145.9783 SUMAN KANWAR

325186 AJAY SINGH RAJAWAT RADHA KISHAN MALE OBC9794 145.9783 INDRA DEVI

124276 RAJENDRA MITHARWAL JAHBAR MAL MALE OBC9795 145.9783 KESHARI DEVI

234816 DINESH GOCHER MUKUT BIHARI MALE MBC9796 145.9783 LAXMI BAI

248187 MADHU LAL DANGI SHANTI LAL MALE OBC9797 145.9783 KALLA BAI

202492 KAJAL VIJAY SINGH FEMALE SC9798 145.9783 POONAM DEVI

291028 SANJIV KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC9799 145.9783 MAYA DEVI

510460 ANIL DUKIYA BALDEV RAM DUKIYA MALE OBC9800 145.9783 CHHOTI DEVI

491122 ANKUR NAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC9801 145.9783 SANTA BAI

501729 RAHUL KUMAR DHAKAR BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC9802 145.9783 LALITA BAI

191266 AJEET SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC9803 145.9783 SIYAVATI

363955 ADITYA KAPURIYA HARI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9804 145.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

629055 AKHLESH KARAN SINGH MALE OBC9805 145.9783 GEETA DEVI

595367 PRAVEEN PATIDAR AMARJI PATIDAR MALE OBC9806 145.9783 YESMOGI PATIDAR

364365 NISHA SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS9807 145.9783 SEETA DEVI

261124 DILKHUSH SAIN RADHESHYAM SAIN MALE OBC9808 145.9783 SUSHILA  DEVI

403124 PAWAN KUMAR JAT SUGLA RAM JAT MALE OBC9809 145.9783 MANNI DEVI

413313 KAMAL SUMAN HEMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC9810 145.9783 RAMDHANI BAI

491907 SUBHAM GAUTAM HANUMAN PRASAD GAUTAM MALE EWS9811 145.9783 GEETA GAUTAM

144964 GOPAL RAM SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC9812 145.9783 CHENA DEVI

142379 SUMIT SURESH MALE OBC9813 145.9783 ANJU DEVI

280206 RAM NIWAS ICHHU RAM MALE OBC9814 145.9601 KAMLA DEVEE

148496 JITENDRA SINGH TODA RAM BHAMA MALE OBC9815 145.9601 RATANI DEVI

242082 KARTIKAY YADAV SHISH RAM YADAV MALE OBC9816 145.9601 KIRAN YADAV

197982 DEVESH  SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS9817 145.9601 GUDDI DEVI

444855 MUKESH PATEL ASU RAM MALE OBC9818 145.9601 SEETA DEVI

353403 VISHNU PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9819 145.9601 GOPI DEVI PRAJAPAT

215945 AJAY RAJ PADHIYAR CHANDAN KUMAR PADHIYAR MALE OBC9820 145.9601 SEEMA DEVI

213344 RAJA RAM JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC9821 145.9601 DHANNI DEVI

139409 BHAWANI SHANKAR YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC9822 145.9601 TARA DEVI

578001 DIVYANSHU PATIDAR ANOOP KUMAR PATIDAR MALE GEN9823 145.9601 YESANJANA DEVI

543408 SUMAN KUMARI HANAMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC9824 145.9601 SUNDER DEVI

192696 VEEKESH KUMAR RAMRATAN MALE SC9825 145.9601 SHEELA

420812 VINIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS9826 145.9601 URMEELA DEVI

508915 RAHUL JANGID MADHULAL JANGID MALE OBC9827 145.9601 SHANTI DEVI

448406 ASHOK KHILERY PEMA RAM MALE OBC9828 145.9601 IMARTI DEVI

201463 MONTI RAJPOOT RAMVEER SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS9829 145.9601 SUDHA RAJPOOT

504940 SWAROOP SONI BHOJ RAJ SONI MALE OBC9830 145.9601 SHANTI SONI

618809 MANJU BHERA RAM BHAKAR FEMALE OBC9831 145.9601 GYARSHI DEVI

346216 SHYAM PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9832 145.9601 MANJU DEVI PRAJAPAT

475251 SABIR KHAN BABU KHAN MALE OBC9833 145.9420 MEHRUNNISHA

460073 SUSHIL KUMAR MOOLA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC9834 145.9420 PANKHI DEVI

395625 NEERAJ KUMAR JANGIR BAJRANG LAL JANGIR MALE OBC9835 145.9420 KAUSHALYA DEVI
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401420 UDISHA SHARMA TARAPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS9836 145.9420 SHARDA SHARMA

589420 SURYA PRATAP SINGH DEVRA DAULAT SINGH DEVRA MALE GEN9837 145.9420 YESGIRIRAJ KUNWER DEVRA

230101 TANSUKH GOTHARIA PREM PRAKASH GOTHARIA MALE OBC9838 145.9420 URMILA GOTHARIA

495292 DEEPAK NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC9839 145.9420 RAJESH BAI

430128 PRATIGYA ANUP SINGH FEMALE EWS9840 145.9420 SUMAN SHEKHAWAT

619607 GAJENDERA KHILERI GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC9841 145.9420 CHAKU DEVI

254635 PRIYANKA KANWAR BALBIR SINGH FEMALE EWS9842 145.9420 KAMLESH KANWAR

185803 SURESH KUMAR JANGU GOVIND RAM MALE OBC9843 145.9420 BHANVARI DEVI

356343 BABITA BHOOPENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC9844 145.9420 MITHLESH DEVI

553405 VISHRAM GURJAR GAJANAND GURJAR MALE MBC9845 145.9420 MANGI DEVI

572179 ANUJ KUMAR PANDYA VIJAY KUMAR PANDYA MALE GEN9846 145.9420 YESBHARTI PANDYA

322576 ASHISH SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC9847 145.9420 RAJBALA DEVI

418145 CHETNA GAUTAM PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE EWS9848 145.9420 CHANDRA KALA

454218 PUKHRAJ JANI MAHIPAL JANI MALE OBC9849 145.9420 BHANWARI DEVI

234195 RAJESH TARD IMARATA RAM TARD MALE OBC9850 145.9420 MANJU DEVI

364940 PANKAJ BAIRWA SURAJ KARAN BAIRWA MALE SC9851 145.9420 HEERA DEVI

290663 NEERU JANVEJA VED PRAKASH FEMALE EWS9852 145.9239 NEELAM JANVEJA

221620 BHAWANI SINGH SARWAN SINGH MALE EWS9853 145.9239 BIMAL KANWAR

375375 SUNIL KUMAR DALEEP SINGH MALE OBC9854 145.9239 SHANTI

238528 RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARI RAM LAL CHAUDHARI MALE OBC9855 145.9239 GOURDHANI DEVI

311135 ISHWAR CHAHAR JEET RAM MALE OBC9856 145.9239 KALAWATI

615364 JAISINGH JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC9857 145.9239 GYANA DEVI

180704 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAGAR RADHE SHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC9858 145.9239 INDRA NAGAR

233408 MUKESH KUMAR POONIA DURGARAM POONIA MALE OBC9859 145.9239 CHANDRAVALI DEVI

316502 ASHOK SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC9860 145.9239 LALI DEVI

454087 GOPAL CHAND SHARMA NEMI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS9861 145.9239 VIMALA DEVI

192351 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC9862 145.9239 MANJU DEVI

439744 PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN RAM MALE OBC9863 145.9239 SITA DEVI

497958 ROHAN KUSHWAH MAHAVEER KUSHWAH MALE OBC9864 145.9239 MANJU KUSHWAH

530017 YUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT BAKHTAWAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN9865 145.9239 DHANAK KUNWAR

389611 DHEERAJ SINGH HARGUN SINGH MALE MBC9866 145.9239 SUNITA DEVI

520539 SARITA PATIDAR MANNA LAL PATIDAR FEMALE GEN9867 145.9239 YESDEU BAI

326764 MUKESH KUMAWAT GHASI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC9868 145.9239 PREM DEVI

196931 HARVINDAR SINGH DHAKED ROSHAN LAL DHAKED MALE OBC9869 145.9239 SONA KUMARI

530849 LOKESH MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA MALE ST9870 145.9239 GOKUL DEVI MEENA

186800 SAURABH KUMAR SHARDA JAGDISH SHARDA MALE EWS9871 145.9239 SANGEETA DEVI

445694 SHOBHA GORDHAN RAM FEMALE OBC9872 145.9239 PAPPU DEVI

359135 MANJEET SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE EWS9873 145.9239 MITHALESH KANWAR

252428 YASHVEE YADAV SUNIL YADAV FEMALE OBC9874 145.9239 AMBIKA YADAV

469542 LOKENDRA PRAJAPAT RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9875 145.9239 DHANI DEVI

512000 SUNITA KUMARI CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC9876 145.9239 NIRMA DEVI

416877 ISHWAR SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE OBC9877 145.9239 PREM BAI

537324 PAWAN KUSHWAHA PAPPU LAL KUSHWAHA MALE OBC9878 145.9239 INDRA DEVI

420497 PRIYA LAL CHAND FEMALE OBC9879 145.9239 ARCHANA

344642 RAKESH KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE MBC9880 145.9239 CHAMELI DEVI

177287 DISHA KORAWAT CHANDAN KORAWAT FEMALE GEN9881 145.9239 YESMONIKA KORAWAT

547982 POONAM BURDAK RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC9882 145.9239 RAJU DEVI

459254 MOTI LAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC9883 145.9239 GANGA DEVI

382714 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHIVLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9884 145.9239 JHAMKHU DEVI

500569 RAM NIWAS LODHA BEERAM CHAND LODHA MALE OBC9885 145.9239 MANJU BAI LODHA

577431 VIJAY PATIDAR DAYA LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC9886 145.9239 YESASHA PATIDAR

292726 RAMAKISHAN DUKIYA PRAKASH DUKIYA MALE OBC9887 145.9239 MANJU DEVI

186552 BHAGWATI HARI RAM FEMALE OBC9888 145.9239 MANGLI

140591 ANISH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC9889 145.9239 PUSHPA DEVI

480306 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY SUGRIV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9890 145.9058 URMILA DEVI

165620 DEVENDRA GUPTA BHAGWAN SAHAY GUPTA MALE EWS9891 145.9058 MAYA DEVI

551663 KALPESH DEWASI SAVARAM MALE MBC9892 145.9058 YESHEMA DEVI

571038 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH KAN SINGH CHAMPAWAT MALE GEN9893 145.9058 PADAM KANWAR

207855 GOPAL LAL DHAKER HEERA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC9894 145.9058 SANTOK DEVI

315954 SUMAN MEENA GULAB CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST9895 145.9058 KALLI DEVI
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254411 SONU JANGIR BUDHRAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC9896 145.9058 MEERA DEVI

160028 MOHIT KUMAR PAPPU RAM MALE OBC9897 145.9058 DHOLI DEVI

363250 VIVEK KUMAR GOYAL GHANSHYAM GOYAL MALE EWS9898 145.9058 SHANKUNTLA GOYAL

147484 GAJENDRA RAYAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC9899 145.9058 MOHANI DEVI

306932 RAHUL HANSRAJ MALE OBC9900 145.9058 NIRMALA DEVI

521147 ROHIT KUMAR MALI MUKESH MALI MALE OBC9901 145.9058 YESSARASWATI DEVI

318704 DEEPAK SINGH CHAUHAN BALVEER SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS9902 145.9058 PADMA DEVI

503361 MONIKA DODWARIYA NENA RAM FEMALE OBC9903 145.9058 DHAPU DEVI

498817 ASHISH KUMAR JABDOLIYA MURARI LAL VERMA MALE SC9904 145.9058 KAUSHLYA DEVI

127773 VINOD KUMAR MEGHVANSHI RAMDHAN MEGHVANSHI MALE SC9905 145.9058 MANBHAR DEVI

134379 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV LAXMAN RAM YADAV MALE OBC9906 145.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

192924 TARA CHAND KHEM SINGH MALE MBC9907 145.9058 SAUMONTI

620160 MOHIT PURI KAILASH PURI MALE OBC9908 145.9058 MANJU DEVI

200904 MAYANK VYAS VISHNU KUMAR MALE EWS9909 145.9058 BHARATI DEVI

380581 RITESH DAGAR HARPHOOL DAGAR MALE OBC9910 145.9058 RAMPYARI DEVI

291246 HARSH KUMAR CHHINDER PAL MALE OBC9911 145.9058 KARMJEET KAUR

177976 ANKIT NAGAR SHIVRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC9912 145.9058 CHANDRKALA BAI

475314 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURJEET SINGH MALE EWS9913 145.8877 GURMEET KAUR

375603 MUKESH ULANVAT RAMJIVAN MALE OBC9914 145.8877 NATHI DEVI

278969 ADAM HUSSAIN ROSHAN LAL MALE OBC9915 145.8877 RUSNAI

558003 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR RAMNATH GURJAR MALE MBC9916 145.8877 GALOL DEVI

344297 GULAB CHAND PRAJAPAT HAJARI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC9917 145.8877 RUKAMA DEVI

518431 YASHAWANT PUROHIT JABAR SINGH MALE EWS9918 145.8877 SHARDA KANWAR

367454 SHYAMPAL MAHABIR SINGH MALE OBC9919 145.8877 MISHRI DEVI

603989 HIMANSHU ASHIYA DUNGAR SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC9920 145.8877 SHOBHA KUNWAR

445273 KISHOR KUMAR DUNGA RAM CHHIPA MALE OBC9921 145.8877 SHARDA

537934 CHANDRAPRAKASH MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST9922 145.8877 RASALI DEVI

455399 ANIL GULAB RAM MALE OBC9923 145.8877 SEETA DEVI

431830 RAGHU NATH MADHU NATH MALE OBC9924 145.8877 LALI DEVI

265002 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC9925 145.8877 ANJU DEVI

501182 VINOD GURJAR KAJOD GURJAR MALE MBC9926 145.8877 PHOOLA DEVI

433755 MANISH KUMAR SURJA RAM MALE OBC9927 145.8877 SOHANI DEVI

625580 MADHAV AGRAWAL DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS9928 145.8877 INDU GUPTA

166877 SHER SINGH GURJAR HETRAM GURJAR MALE MBC9929 145.8877 PITAM DEVI

220304 SHABBE ALI MOHAMMED SHABBIR MALE OBC9930 145.8877 SUGRA

214329 DINESH REGAR DUNGA LAL  REGAR MALE SC9931 145.8877 SANTOSH DEVI REGAR

162035 EKANSHI VIJAY RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS9932 145.8877 SUMAN

212521 ANKIT KUMAR SONI KAILASH CHANDRA SONI MALE OBC9933 145.8696 SAVITRI DEVI

196789 HUSSAIN MEHANDI HASAN MALE OBC9934 145.8696 JAMEELA

556712 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKER CHOTU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC9935 145.8696 BHULA DEVI

322728 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI HARDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC9936 145.8696 LAXMI DEVI

171042 PRADEEP NAGAR NARPAL SINGH MALE SC9937 145.8696 SUSHEELA DEVI

173286 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC9938 145.8696 SUNITA DEVI

441761 MANISH LADHA ASHOK LADHA MALE EWS9939 145.8696 SAROJ DEVI

425410 MANISHA HARISH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC9940 145.8696 ANJU DEVI

621039 NANDKISHOR JANGIR PURAN CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC9941 145.8696 SHANTI DEVI

526895 PRAKASH MULEWA GENA RAM MALE OBC9942 145.8696 WANKI DEVI

500504 GOVIND KUMAR SONI SURESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC9943 145.8696 NIRMALA DEVI SONI

455788 PULKIT MATHUR DINESH MATHUR MALE EWS9944 145.8696 MADHU MATHUR

320116 ANMOL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9945 145.8696 KRISHNA DEVI

628776 YOGESH BHARATI KAMLESH BHARATI MALE OBC9946 145.8696 SUNEETA

310718 MONIKA RAVINDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC9947 145.8696 BADO

310931 HARISH GOYAL PARDEEP GOYAL MALE EWS9948 145.8696 RENU GOYAL

504042 MANGILAL KANA RAM MALE OBC9949 145.8696 SANTOSH DEVI

516200 BAGH SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS9950 145.8515 KAILASH KUNWAR

425941 GUNJAN KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC9951 145.8515 MANESH DEVI

539180 BANVARI MATHURIA INDRA KUMAR MATHURIA MALE EWS9952 145.8515 DROPADI DEVI

492853 PIYUSH SAHU KISHAN GOPAL MALE OBC9953 145.8515 GITA DEVI

607907 RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY NATHU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC9954 145.8515 SAMURAI DEVI

158850 DEEPAK KUMAR YOGI ANIL KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC9955 145.8515 URMILA DEVI

Page 166

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

442157 JITENDRA SHANKHALA BUDHA RAM MALE OBC9956 145.8515 SHANTA DEVI

456716 JITENDRA KUMAR SUJA RAM MALE MBC9957 145.8515 MURKEE DEVI

401806 RAHUL SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS9958 145.8515 ARCHANA DEVI

622225 ANKIT SAIN VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC9959 145.8515 SHANTI PRIYA SAIN

607193 VISHAL KUMAR SEN BHANWAR LAL SEN MALE OBC9960 145.8515 LUNI DEVI

430334 SANJEET DEEPCHAND MALE MBC9961 145.8515 KRISHNA

613390 GUDDI PRAJAPAT ASHOK PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC9962 145.8515 RESHAMI DEVI

134251 DESHRAJ SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC9963 145.8333 MOHANI DEVI

269809 DEEPAK SHARMA BANAVARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9964 145.8333 MUNNEE DEVI

198866 GAURAV JINDAL MAHESH CHAND JINDAL MALE EWS9965 145.8333 ANITA JINDAL

129478 SALEEM SAFI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC9966 145.8333 ALAMDA BANO

134853 PRATAP SINGH BARETH VASU DEV BARETH MALE OBC9967 145.8333 GEND KANWAR

309700 VINOD KUMAR GULJARI LAL MALE OBC9968 145.8333 VIMLA

305477 NISHANT VERMA HEMRAJ MALE OBC9969 145.8333 RADHA

150262 KULDEEP SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS9970 145.8333 KAILASH KANWAR

222478 DROPTI SIDH KISHAN NATH SIDH FEMALE OBC9971 145.8333 GOMTI DEVI

391995 PANKAJ SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC9972 145.8333 MOOLI DEVI

222279 MANMOHAN SINGH JEEVRAJ SINGH MALE EWS9973 145.8333 MEERA KANWAR

197457 SACHIN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC9974 145.8333 OMVATI

199537 YOGENDRA SINGH HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC9975 145.8333 GUDDI DEVI

353684 CHETAN KUMHAR DAULAT RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC9976 145.8333 NARBADA DEVI

569529 MANDATAR SINGH SISODIYA KARAN SINGH MALE GEN9977 145.8333 YESCHANDU KUNWAR

348531 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS9978 145.8333 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

457955 KHUSHBU VISHNOI RAM NARAYAN VISHNOI FEMALE OBC9979 145.8333 RADHA

469102 SURENDRA INANIYAN BABU LAL MALE OBC9980 145.8333 SANTOSH

561076 SACHIN KUMAWAT RAJENDRA PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC9981 145.8333 NEELAM KUMAWAT

615072 VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDER SINGH MALE GEN9982 145.8152 EXMSUSHMA

307032 RANJEET SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC9983 145.8152 GURUNAM KAUR

423901 SURENDRA KUMAR KURDA RAM MALE OBC9984 145.8152 MANBHARI DEVI

425815 GULAB DAYANAND SINGH FEMALE MBC9985 145.8152 GAYTRI DEVI

204175 VANDANA SHARMA BHAGWAN DAS SHUKLA FEMALE GEN9986 145.8152 MAMTA SHARMA

318358 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA GULJHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST9987 145.8152 PARWATI DEVI

234672 RAGHVENDRA SHARMA GHANSI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN9988 145.8152 VIMLA SHARMA

411129 RUCHIKA MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC9989 145.8152 INDRA

406356 MUKESH KUMAR SUTHAR BHOORA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC9990 145.8152 GEETA SUTHAR

505428 MONIKA GALWA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC9991 145.8152 GEETA DEVI

244823 ARJUN DHAKER BALURAM MALE OBC9992 145.8152 DHANNI BAI

326488 RAJESH KUMAR VARMA PRAHLAD RAM VARMA MALE SC9993 145.7971 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

223125 ANIL SUTHAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC9994 145.7971 SAMPAT

252117 KAUSHAL POONIA VEDPAL POONIA MALE OBC9995 145.7971 LALITA POONIA

318655 VIVEK PACHAURY PARSHURAM PACHAURY MALE SC9996 145.7971 SARITA DEVI

337067 MAMTA NATWARIYA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC9997 145.7971 GEETA DEVI

498523 SAKSHI MALAV KAMAL CHAND MALAV FEMALE OBC9998 145.7971 KAMLESH MALAV

628098 RAVI KUMAR CHANDARVEER SINGH MALE OBC9999 145.7971 MUNNI DEVI

312128 RADHA RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC10000 145.7971 JETA DEVI

212738 MUMAL KANWAR NAND BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE GEN10001 145.7971 TAMMU KANWAR

497609 VISHAL TANWAR SUKHRAM MALE SC10002 145.7971 NIRMLESH DEVI

207339 KAPTAN SINGH MUKESH CHAND MALE OBC10003 145.7971 SAROJ KUMARI

308793 ANITA VED PRAKASH FEMALE SC10004 145.7971 KAMLA DEVI

407271 LOKENDRA SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS10005 145.7971 KAMLA KANWAR

631789 BABLI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE GEN10006 145.7790 BIMALA DEVI

384362 ANKIT SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS10007 145.7790 MEENA DEVI

550929 KHETA RAM MALI PRABHA RAM MALE OBC10008 145.7790 SHANTI DEVI

391056 MANISH KUMAR SWARNKAR NARAYAN SWARNKAR MALE OBC10009 145.7790 GAYATRI DEVI SWARNKAR

601209 KISHAN MALI MOHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC10010 145.7790 JAMKU DEVI

626279 ROHIT KUMAR HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS10011 145.7790 MITHLESH

435279 MAHENDRA RIYAR SARWAN RAM RIYAR MALE OBC10012 145.7790 RATANI DEVI

290694 GURBHGAT SINGH JASPAL SINGH MALE OBC10013 145.7790 GURDEEP KOUR

266949 REENA DARAV SINGH FEMALE OBC10014 145.7790 LDCPKAMLA

453673 AARTI VISHNOI SWAROOPA RAM FEMALE OBC10015 145.7790 PISTA
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630643 UMESH KUMAR SITARAM MALE OBC10016 145.7790 KAILASH DEVI

121728 GAJENDRA THORI SHARWAN RAM THORI MALE OBC10017 145.7790 GEETA DEVI

594357 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH PURNVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN10018 145.7790 YESBINA RATHORE

217215 SHYAM LAL JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC10019 145.7609 SUDI DEVI JAT

279111 AKASH SONI RAM KUMAR SONI MALE OBC10020 145.7609 KRISHNA

486390 MANOJ KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE EWS10021 145.7609 CHANDA

152239 SUBHASH MISHRA NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA MALE GEN10022 145.7609 KANCHAN DEVI

406797 VASU DEV MOTI RAM MALE SC10023 145.7609 DEVKI DEVI

302002 MUKESH KUMAR RAM CHANDER MALE OBC10024 145.7609 KALAWATI

281747 AJAY SINGH ANGREJ SINGH MALE OBC10025 145.7609 MANJEET KAUR

228588 HARMANARAM KARWASARA RAMESHWARLAL MALE OBC10026 145.7609 KESAR DEVI

419514 DINESH KUMAR SAINI ARJUN LAL SAINI MALE OBC10027 145.7609 KAUSHALYA DEVI

152719 JITESH KUMAR PURAN MAL MALE OBC10028 145.7609 SUNITA YADAV

167602 KARTIK KUMAR JAIN MAHANDER KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS10029 145.7609 MANJU DEVI

381859 AASTHA MATHUR PRADEEP MATHUR FEMALE GEN10030 145.7609 INDU MATHUR

200183 SATYENDRA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS10031 145.7609 LALTESH SHARMA

233905 KAMAL CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10032 145.7609 JAMANA DEVI

512321 DHARMA RAM RAIKA SUGNA RAM RAIKA MALE MBC10033 145.7609 SAMMU DEVI

151250 AJAY KUMAR YOGI RAJENDRA PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC10034 145.7609 SAROJ DEVI

326612 ABHISHEK SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10035 145.7609 SUMITRA DEVI

233222 GANESH NATH SIDDH NORANG NATH SIDDH MALE OBC10036 145.7609 SANTOSH DEVI

455599 MANISH KUMAR HADMAN RAM MALE OBC10037 145.7609 ANCHI

179255 NIKHIL RATHOR DINESH KUMAR RATHOR MALE OBC10038 145.7428 KAMLESH RATHOR

475217 SHUBHAM NAGAR SATYA PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC10039 145.7428 SANGITA NAGAR

326551 RAJKUMAR GIRI MUKESH GIRI MALE OBC10040 145.7428 GEETA DEVI

450415 JAIDEEP SINGH GAJAY SINGH MALE EWS10041 145.7246 UCHAB KANWAR

454523 BIRBAL RAM ASU RAM MALE OBC10042 145.7246 NENU DEVI

222176 SURENDRA KUMAR BANSHILAL MALE OBC10043 145.7246 ROSHNI DEVI

209502 SAGAR CHHIPA HEMENDAR KUMAR CHHIPA MALE OBC10044 145.7246 KHYALI DEVI

316705 MAHESH KUMAR JANGID RAMCHANDRA JANGID MALE OBC10045 145.7065 PRABHATI DEVI

187573 SARWAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT INDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN10046 145.7065 LEELA DEVI RAJPUROHIT

590918 ANKIT KUMAR VYAS RAMESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN10047 145.7065 YESLEELA VYAS

322617 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS10048 145.7065 VIMALA DEVI

290007 VIRENDER SINGH BHATI KUSHAL SINGH BHATI MALE EWS10049 145.7065 RUKMANI KANWAR

608927 LALIT KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC10050 145.7065 URMILA DEVI

147007 MANOHAR POONIA LADU RAM MALE OBC10051 145.7065 SANTOSH

248699 NISHCHEY JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS10052 145.7065 NIRMALA JAIN

501851 AMAL SINGH NARUKA NIRMAL SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN10053 145.7065 SEEMA NARUKA

149013 BABU LAL GURJAR SUWA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC10054 145.7065 GEETA DEVI

307876 NISHA SUDHIR KUMAR YOGI FEMALE OBC10055 145.7065 KRISHNA DEVI

341098 ALKA SHARMA NEELKAMAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS10056 145.7065 PARWATI DEVI

205285 SOM DATT PARSHOTTAM MALE OBC10057 145.7065 GOMATI

222800 OM PRAKASH JAKHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC10058 145.7065 GOMATI DEVI

233985 BHAGIRATH SARAN HARIRAM SARAN MALE OBC10059 145.7065 CHUNEE DEVI

606120 NAVEEN PRAJAPAT BOHARA RAM MALE OBC10060 145.7065 SUKADI DEVI

482414 BHUSHIT SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN10061 145.7065 PRATIBHA SHARMA

279504 NISHCHAY DHAMIJA KASHMIRI LAL MALE EWS10062 145.7065 GEETA RANI

486073 DILKHUSH SAINI MITHALAL SAINI MALE OBC10063 145.7065 SITA DEVI

564972 RAHUL DHABAI SATYANARAYAN DHABAI MALE MBC10064 145.7065 KAMLESH DEVI

476696 MINKUSH MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA MALE ST10065 145.7065 SHANTI DEVI

543439 KAVITA GULAB SINGH FEMALE OBC10066 145.7065 SAROJ DEVI

219045 RAMNIWAS GORCHHIYA ISHWAR RAM GORCHHIYA MALE OBC10067 145.7065 PARMA DEVI

303305 AASHISH JOSHI KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS10068 145.7065 SAVITRI DEVI

188164 JOGA RAM HARI RAM MALE OBC10069 145.6884 DOULI

529950 ANIL KUMAR KEWAL RAM MALE SC10070 145.6884 VIMALA DEVI

285076 PUNAM VINOD KUMAR FEMALE GEN10071 145.6884 KALAWATI

179388 POORAM KUSHWAH BRAJ MOHAN KUSHWAH MALE OBC10072 145.6884 ANAR BAI

254649 PANKAJ KUMAR SWAMI SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC10073 145.6884 BABITA DEVI

508354 VIMLA BERA BUDHA RAM FEMALE OBC10074 145.6884 PARMA DEVI

375132 VIKRAM YADAV GYARASI LAL YADAV MALE OBC10075 145.6884 GEETA DEVI YADAV
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253414 RAJ LAXMI SWAMI OM PRAKASH SWAMI FEMALE OBC10076 145.6884 SUSHILA DEVI

355578 SUNIL RAWAT LALARAM RAWAT MALE MBC10077 145.6884 MISREE DEVI

223929 MAHENDRA SARAN ANOP CHAND SARAN MALE OBC10078 145.6884 SANTOSH DEVI

431036 BHAGA RAM LEELA RAM MALE OBC10079 145.6884 RATI DEVI

285468 AVNEET KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC10080 145.6884 RUPINDER KAUR

436767 MAHENDRA KARWASARA CHHOTU RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC10081 145.6884 NARANI DEVI

446063 RAMNIWAS GURJAR MANGLA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC10082 145.6884 BIRJU

288200 SUNIL KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC10083 145.6703 SANTOSH DEVI

618818 NAND KISHOR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC10084 145.6703 RAJU DEVI

517073 CHIRAG SUTHAR KANTILAL SUTHAR MALE OBC10085 145.6703 DURGA DEVI

429118 POOJA SAINI BASTIRAM FEMALE OBC10086 145.6703 UMMED DEVI

560941 KARISHMA BELARAMANI RAJENDRA KUMAR BELARAMANI FEMALE EWS10087 145.6703 HARSHA

512157 MAHENDRA KERAPA SHIMBHU RAM MALE OBC10088 145.6703 BALLU DEVI

331324 JAIPRAKASH DARIYA SINGH MALE OBC10089 145.6522 SAJNA DEVI

136341 MUKESH SINGH RAWAT HARJI SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC10090 145.6522 BHAWARI DEVI

615556 UDAY SINGH JAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC10091 145.6522 LEELA DEVI

268953 SATENDRA SINGH LAXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS10092 145.6522 SHRIMATI DEVI

344832 AMBIKA CHOUDHARY NEMI CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC10093 145.6522 SUSHEELA DEVI

386622 PRIYANKA YADAV KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC10094 145.6522 SUPYAR DEVI

282181 NISHA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC10095 145.6522 SANTOSH DEVI

318008 AAKASH VERMA BADRI PRASAD VERMA MALE SC10096 145.6522 SUMITA VERMA

255616 GUNJAN SATYVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS10097 145.6522 SUNITA

455416 SUNIL RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC10098 145.6522 PARMA DEVI

151215 OM PRAKASH HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC10099 145.6522 MANOHARI DEVI

374600 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND SAHAY SHARMA MALE GEN10100 145.6522 VIMLA DEVI

324102 RAHUL MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST10101 145.6522 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

209085 GORAV SHARMA JAMNA SHANKER SHARMA MALE EWS10102 145.6522 YASODA SHARMA

456443 JALAM SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS10103 145.6522 BHANWARI KANWAR

396776 ASHIK KUMAR MEENA BENI PRASHAD MEENA MALE ST10104 145.6522 PEETAM BAI

331230 SHOBHA JAGA SEDMAL JAGA FEMALE OBC10105 145.6522 MAMTA JAGA

374765 ABHISHEK SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA MALE EWS10106 145.6522 MEENA  DEVI

155801 ASHVIN KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST10107 145.6522 LALI DEVI

285416 VIKAS NETRAM MALE OBC10108 145.6522 MAYA DEVI

259203 NISHA SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS10109 145.6522 MANJU DEVI

466116 CHETAN RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC10110 145.6522 GUMNI DEVI

339942 SANDEEP SAINI RAMNIVAS SAINI MALE OBC10111 145.6522 BABITA DEVI

452092 NETRAPAL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS10112 145.6522 KHETU KANWAR

440691 PAWAN MAHAVEER MALE OBC10113 145.6522 SANTOSH

194705 AJAY SINGH JAG VEER  SINGH MALE OBC10114 145.6522 MACHHALA

379373 PRIYANSHU SAHIRAM MALE OBC10115 145.6522 SUMAN

421954 MADAN SINGH MAM CHAND MALE OBC10116 145.6341 GUMANI DEVI

136016 KARMVEER ROOR MAL BAGRIYA MALE OBC10117 145.6341 SARWAN DEVI

172499 VIRENDER KUMAR DAYA RAM MALE OBC10118 145.6341 SAVITA DEVI

131655 HEMRAJ BHAMBHI KISHAN LAL MALE SC10119 145.6341 MEERA DEVI

318336 ANITA CHOUDHARY BHURA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC10120 145.6341 LALITA DEVI

185453 NIJAM KHAN PHOTA KHAN MALE OBC10121 145.6341 JAMEEYAT

504600 MUKESH GODARA MADAN LAL MALE OBC10122 145.6341 JAYSHRI

428843 SUNIL KUMAR SHREE CHAND MALE OBC10123 145.6341 PARBHATI DEVI

290152 PRADEEP SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC10124 145.6341 MUNNI DEVI

232393 MAHENDER GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC10125 145.6341 VIMALA DEVI

453434 HAJAREE RAM JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC10126 145.6341 PEMPA DEVI

204404 MANISH KUMAR HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC10127 145.6341 SAROJ

344211 KAILASH CHOUDHARY SAKRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10128 145.6341 DHAPU DEVI

189372 BHAJAN LAL VIRDHA RAM MALE OBC10129 145.6341 PALU DEVI

545411 MONIKA YADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC10130 145.6341 MUKESH DEVI

550555 RATAN LAL PRAGA RAM MALE MBC10131 145.6341 DEVI BAI

447527 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT MUNNA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10132 145.6341 CHENNA DEVI

336599 BHEENWA RAM AECHARA SHARWAN LAL MALE OBC10133 145.6341 MOHANI DEVI

624656 LOKESH KUMAR HIRA LAL MALE MBC10134 145.6341 GEETA DEVI

498078 RAKESH NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC10135 145.6341 NIRMALA BAI
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224655 ISWAR SINGH BERA SANGRAM MALE OBC10136 145.6341 PARWATI DEVI

568839 DHIRAJ GURJAR DALCHAND MALE MBC10137 145.6341 YESBEENA GURJAR

507222 BHIYA RAM MAT ALFU RAM MAT MALE OBC10138 145.6341 GAMLA DEVI

454078 BALKISHAN RATANA RAM MALE SC10139 145.6341 RADHA DEVI

510088 DINESH RAMU RAM MALE OBC10140 145.6341 BALEE DEVI

170429 FARUKH AHMAD SAMSUDEEN MALE OBC10141 145.6341 AKBARI

618235 NIKITA RAMKARAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC10142 145.6341 MEERA DEVI

442822 OMPRAKASH KHEMARAM MALE OBC10143 145.6341 HEMEE DEVI

219960 SEETARAM PARMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC10144 145.6341 GEETA DEVI

451321 MEET KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC10145 145.6341 SHARDA DEVI

546293 ASHA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC10146 145.6341 ACHI DEVI

342865 KIRAN CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC10147 145.6341 SARITA DEVI

465765 OMA RAM BHAGA RAM DUDI MALE OBC10148 145.6341 NAINU DEVI

140695 GANGA RAM JAT LAXMAN JAT MALE OBC10149 145.6341 RAJI DEVI

427635 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI HARSA RAM SAINI MALE OBC10150 145.6159 GINDORI DEVI

315649 MAHESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH SAINI MALE OBC10151 145.6159 BADAMI DEVI

348644 MEENAKSHI SHARMA KESHAR DEV SHARMA FEMALE OBC10152 145.6159 PRABHA DEVI SHARMA

158737 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS10153 145.6159 KUSUM LATA SHARMA

194674 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA KEDAR BABU SHARMA MALE EWS10154 145.6159 KAMLA SHARMA

186333 TULSA RAM DHARMA RAM MALE OBC10155 145.6159 SHAGNI DEVI

337837 MUKESH KUMAR MAN PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC10156 145.6159 CHHOTI DEVI

457124 RAKESH MOHAN RAM MALE OBC10157 145.6159 MUNNI DEVI

134568 SUNEEL KUMAR SHRAWAN KHEECHAR MALE OBC10158 145.6159 MANKORI DEVI

506838 PRIYANKA FARODA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC10159 145.6159 SAROJ DEVI

436404 MAHENDRAPAL SINGH NAG SINGH MALE EWS10160 145.6159 MEERA DEVI

180917 SHANTI SWAROOP SEN LAKSHMAN SEN MALE OBC10161 145.6159 MAMTA BAI

124309 NITESH MAHALA MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC10162 145.6159 BIMALA DEVI

338621 VIKAS KUMAR ARYA MADAN LAL ARYA MALE SC10163 145.6159 KRISHNA DEVI

234218 SHIVANI SUTHAR BABULAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC10164 145.6159 SANTOSH SUTHAR

122386 RAKESH KUMAR KANARAM KULHARI MALE OBC10165 145.6159 SUPYAR DEVI

250021 MITALI AGARWAL MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL FEMALE EWS10166 145.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

451075 DINESH CHOUDHARY JAY RAM SIYAG MALE OBC10167 145.6159 MANI DEVI

541735 ASMITA BAJIYA ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC10168 145.6159 MOHANI DEVI

206023 MANEESH KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC10169 145.6159 KAMLESH DEVI

537596 VIJENDRA KUMAR RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC10170 145.6159 KANCHAN DEVI

450905 ASHOK CHOUDHARY RUGA RAM MALE OBC10171 145.5978 CHAMPA DEVI

611882 SHYAM SUNDAR LAKHERA MAMRAJ LAKHERA MALE OBC10172 145.5978 MANJU DEVI

431652 RAJU PURI SANTOSH PURI MALE OBC10173 145.5978 SARASHWATI DEVI

511654 MOHIT KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC10174 145.5978 LAXMI DEVI

182368 PRABHAT CHAKRAWARTI GOVIND CHAKRAWARTI MALE OBC10175 145.5978 SHIMLA CHAKRAWARTI

481460 GAURAV MEENA GOVIND SINGH MEENA MALE ST10176 145.5978 PINKI

465604 SHRAVAN KUMAR ACHLA RAM MALE OBC10177 145.5978 GAWARI DEVI

562355 SHYORAJ PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10178 145.5978 PHULA DEVI

609514 RAHUL KUMAR SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS10179 145.5978 RAJESH DEVI

306456 MUKESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE SC10180 145.5978 RAJBALA

442148 SHAMBHU DAYAL REKHA RAM MALE SC10181 145.5978 RADHA DEVI

209568 LOVE SARASWAT PRAHLAD RAY SARASWAT MALE EWS10182 145.5978 KUNTA DEVI

563075 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD JAT FEMALE OBC10183 145.5978 SUGNA DEVI

325237 RAMESH LODHA MADAN LAL LODHA MALE OBC10184 145.5797 SHANTI DEVI

421597 PANKAJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC10185 145.5797 SAVITRI

389274 ANIL KUMAR YOGI KAILASH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC10186 145.5797 FULA DEVI

350614 LAXMAN SINGH CHAUDHARY DEVKINANDAN JAT MALE OBC10187 145.5797 SHAKUNTALA

206835 BHUVNESH KUMAR DEEVAN SINGH MALE OBC10188 145.5797 RAMBETI

506353 MEGHA RAM MOJI RAM MALE OBC10189 145.5797 GEKA DEVI

182836 ASHISH MALAV RAJENDRA MALAV MALE OBC10190 145.5797 SUSHILA MALAV

124393 MANISH RANWA SANWAR MAL MALE OBC10191 145.5797 MANJU DEVI

468883 JAY SHREE CHOUDHARY LALA RAM FEMALE OBC10192 145.5797 MANI DEVI

230879 NEPAL SINGH RAMCHANDRA MUHAL MALE OBC10193 145.5797 INDRA DEVI

282267 KRISHAN KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE OBC10194 145.5797 MEERA DEVI

255581 KAMLESH JHAJARA NATHMAL JHAJARA MALE SC10195 145.5797 SITA DEVI
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224737 KHUSHBU YADAV SATYENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC10196 145.5797 SUNITA YADAV

460458 BANKA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC10197 145.5797 SUGANA DEVI

507236 MONIKA LOMROR RAM PRASAD FEMALE OBC10198 145.5797 MUNNI

348766 DHEERAJ YADAV RAMKUWAR YADAV MALE OBC10199 145.5797 SUNI DEVI

617444 BHANWARI CHOTIYA RAMDEV CHOTIYA FEMALE OBC10200 145.5797 MANJU DEVI

460215 ABHISHEK OMPRAKASH MALE OBC10201 145.5797 PUSHPA

508615 MANISH BHUNWAL CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC10202 145.5797 SANTOSH DEVI

303856 RENU CHHOTURAM FEMALE OBC10203 145.5797 SHARMILA

480545 MAHIMA DODANI KANHAIYA LAL DODANI FEMALE EWS10204 145.5797 REKHA DODANI

420620 AMISHA RAJENDRA FEMALE OBC10205 145.5797 KAMLA DEVI

439335 GOPAL SINGH MEHTAB SINGH MALE EWS10206 145.5797 RUKHMAN KANWAR

470344 LAXMAN SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS10207 145.5797 DARIYAV KANWAR

619707 VIKASH CHOUDHARY HARIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10208 145.5797 JHAMRI DEVI

192858 BHARATRAM SINGH SOGARWAL NATTHI SINGH SOGARWAL MALE OBC10209 145.5616 AMIRI DEVI

184705 ALKA MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST10210 145.5616 SUMITRA MEENA

343874 KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA SHIVDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS10211 145.5616 ANITA SHARMA

303871 SHAHBAJ KHAN RAFIQ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC10212 145.5616 MAINA BANO

616532 KAPIL GOYAL SOHAN LAL MALE EWS10213 145.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

404254 DEVENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE MBC10214 145.5616 RAJANTI DEVI

408836 BHANU PRAKASH BHUPENDR PAL GARG MALE SC10215 145.5616 MADHU DEVI

291852 PRADEEP KUMAR PAL JAWAHAR PAL MALE MBC10216 145.5616 MANJU DEVI

537241 MAN SINGH KHARWAL BALRAM KHARWAL MALE OBC10217 145.5616 RAJANTI DEVI

308151 RAHUL MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC10218 145.5616 KRISHANA DEVI

206885 KAPIL DUVEY RAMESHWAR DYAL DUVEY MALE EWS10219 145.5616 PREM LATA

406460 BULA RAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC10220 145.5616 KHAMMA DEVI

539108 LALIT KISHOR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC10221 145.5616 RAMNIWASEE DEVI

219881 REWANT RAM MADA RAM MALE OBC10222 145.5616 IMARTI DEVI

435314 VIKAS MALI NAKHATMAL MALI MALE OBC10223 145.5616 SAPNA DEVI

559794 NITISH CHOUDHARY SHIV NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10224 145.5616 RATANI DEVI

409149 RUGHAVEER SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS10225 145.5616 SUGAN KANWAR

437828 DINESH KESA RAM MALE OBC10226 145.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

524329 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY DHAGALA RAM MALE OBC10227 145.5616 DEVI

309940 RAJENDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH MALE OBC10228 145.5616 PARAMJEET KAUR

194535 DEVESH KUMAR BHIKKI RAM MALE OBC10229 145.5616 KELA DEVI

210353 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN10230 145.5616 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

440524 KARMA RAM GANPAT RAM MALE OBC10231 145.5616 SAROJ

405877 HEERA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE OBC10232 145.5616 CHAMPA DEVI

445436 RAVINDRA CHAMPALAL SOLANKI MALE OBC10233 145.5616 GEETA DEVI

509220 ANISH LAMROR CHHOTURAM LAMROR MALE OBC10234 145.5616 SUPYARI DEVI

429459 RITIKA DHAYAL RANVEER SINGH DHAYAL FEMALE OBC10235 145.5616 KAVITA DHAYAL

145221 VIKAS GIRI DHARMA GIRI MALE OBC10236 145.5616 KIRAN DEVI

222491 KANHAIYA LAL MANI RAM MALE GEN10237 145.5616 LAALI

251150 SUMAN KASWAN PALARAM FEMALE OBC10238 145.5616 CHANDERKALA DEVI

146320 RAKESH JAT SARDAR MAL JAT MALE OBC10239 145.5616 MANJU DEVI

218721 YASHVARDHAN SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN10240 145.5616 MAMIT KANWAR

140114 BABULAL KHATI RAMESHWAR KHATI MALE OBC10241 145.5616 LEELA DEVI

212577 Amit Kumar Meena Ramraj Meena MALE ST10242 145.5616 KAMLA MEENA

249118 CHANDRABHAN SINGH RAJAWAT BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS10243 145.5616 GATTU KUNWAR

268951 ANIL KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC10244 145.5616 KELA DEVI

632434 NAVEEN KUMAR GAJRAJ YADAV MALE OBC10245 145.5435 NIRMLA DEVI

192251 PAVAN KUMAR LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE OBC10246 145.5435 GEETA DEVI

365981 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC10247 145.5435 HEERA DEVI

316534 MANISH KUMAR CHOUBEY LALLU LAL CHOUBEY MALE EWS10248 145.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

363498 SAHIL SINDHU SAMEER SINDHU MALE OBC10249 145.5435 HASEENA BANO

452645 NAND KISHOR PARIHAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC10250 145.5435 JETHI DEVI

291372 VED PRAKASH HANSRAJ MALE OBC10251 145.5435 BHAWANI DEVI

193547 ARTI KUMARI KHOOBI RAM FEMALE OBC10252 145.5435 VIMLESH

283428 ASHISH KUMAR LADU RAM MALE OBC10253 145.5435 SUMITRA DEVI

363679 DEEPAK RAO RAMKISHOR RAO MALE SC10254 145.5435 SAJNI DEVI

281096 ROHIT KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC10255 145.5435 ROSHNI DEVI
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528584 Harpal Singh Solanki Moti Singh Solanki MALE EWS10256 145.5435 MUNNA KUNWAR

323756 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE PRATAP SINGH MALE GEN10257 145.5435 SUMAN KANWAR

463512 KANCHAN MANOHAR DAS FEMALE OBC10258 145.5435 BIDAMI DEVI

542107 SEEMA SAMOTA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC10259 145.5435 BANARSI DEVI

451702 SUNIL MULA RAM MALE OBC10260 145.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

526116 MADHU SINGH RAJPUROHIT NAKHAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS10261 145.5254 GAVARI DEVI

206370 HIMANSHU HARGOVIND SINGH MALE OBC10262 145.5254 URMILA

180748 Durgesh Kumar Gour Jugal Kishor MALE OBC10263 145.5254 SUMITRA BAI

384205 SONU KANWAR SATYVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS10264 145.5254 SUMILA KANWAR

224279 MANJEET SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE EWS10265 145.5254 SUPYAR KANWAR

193468 KAUSHLESH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS10266 145.5254 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

209353 KAMLESH KUMAR JANGID RADHESHYAM JANGID MALE OBC10267 145.5254 INDIRA DEVI

453885 SUNIL FIRODA SAHDEV RAM MALE OBC10268 145.5254 MARI DEVI

447947 VIKRAM LAL RATAN LAL MALE OBC10269 145.5254 SUGANA DEVI

254845 SAURABH PRAMOD KUMAR MALE EWS10270 145.5254 ANITA DEVI

358931 SACHIN KUMAR GANGADHAR MALE OBC10271 145.5254 PREM DEVI

224834 BHANU PRATAP SINGH BHATI BHARAT SINGH BHATI MALE EWS10272 145.5254 SHARDA KANWAR

518005 KHUSHAWANT SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE EWS10273 145.5254 PAPITA KANWAR

452012 TARUN SONI BHAGIRATH SONI MALE OBC10274 145.5254 BHANWARI DEVI

396482 CHANCHAL TIWARI GOPAL KRISHAN TIWARI FEMALE EWS10275 145.5254 SUMAN LATA

528434 VIKRAM KUMAR POONA RAM MALE OBC10276 145.5254 ANSI DEVI

496053 VIJAY SINGH TANVAR BHAGAWAN SINGH TANVAR MALE OBC10277 145.5254 MAMTA KANVAR

449823 BINTU MAKAR HANUTA RAM MALE OBC10278 145.5254 GAVARI DEVI

618392 SAROJ INDORA RAM FEMALE OBC10279 145.5254 KANWARI DEVI

330702 KRITIKA KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC10280 145.5254 GEETA DEVI

323711 MANISHA CHOUDHARY PRAHALAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC10281 145.5254 VIMLA DEVI

156621 RUCHI SHARMA RAMVEER SHARMA FEMALE EWS10282 145.5254 GUDDI DEVI

307962 PANKAJ HOSHEEYAR SINGH MALE OBC10283 145.5254 KANTA DEVI

468381 MANJEET SINGH OMKAR SINGH MALE EWS10284 145.5072 PRAKASH KUNWAR

632127 SUDHA DAHIYA NIHAL SINGH FEMALE GEN10285 145.5072 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

477469 DHARM SINGH GURJAR GHANSHYAM GURJAR MALE MBC10286 145.5072 RAGHUNATHI DEVI

458989 JOGENDRA BHATI DEEPA RAM MALE SC10287 145.5072 LAXMI DEVI

621985 FAIYAZ AHMED RAFIK MOHMMAD MALE OBC10288 145.5072 RUKHSANA BANO

141357 Sandeep Yadav Babu Lal Yadav MALE OBC10289 145.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

313221 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC10290 145.5072 GEETA DEVI

214585 MAHENDRA KUMAR DHAKER NARAYAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC10291 145.5072 SANTRA DEVI

124119 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SADHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC10292 145.5072 PRABHATI DEVI

556999 RAM BABU SAINI SHYOJI RAM SAINI MALE OBC10293 145.5072 PHOOLAN DEVI

486398 RAMRAGHAV SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA MALE EWS10294 145.5072 SULOCHANA SHARMA

454155 HITESH TAK RAMURAM TAK MALE OBC10295 145.5072 BABU DEVI

369543 ASHOK KUMAR MEHARA MADAN LAL MEHARA MALE OBC10296 145.5072 MOOLI DEVI

372479 AJAY SINGH BESLA UMMED SINGH BESLA MALE MBC10297 145.5072 SUGHARI DEVI

232992 DAMODAR GANESHA RAM MALE OBC10298 145.5072 MOHANI DEVI

210413 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH CHUNDAWAT BALVANT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS10299 145.5072 UMA KANWAR CHUNDAWAT

126201 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE MADAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS10300 145.5072 RATAN KANWAR

305764 DEEPIKA NARENDRA SINGH BUDANIA FEMALE OBC10301 145.5072 KRISHNA

461189 SURENDRA ROJ SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC10302 145.5072 PARMA DEVI

296349 LALCHAND SIDDH KUM NATH MALE OBC10303 145.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

370024 VIVEKANAND SANT KUMAR MALE OBC10304 145.5072 KAVITA DEVI

447419 MOHIT TANDI GOPA RAM MALE OBC10305 145.5072 PARMU

501888 SUNIL JANGID DEVI SHANKER JANGID MALE OBC10306 145.4891 KANCHAN JANGID

444405 JITENDRA KUMAR ISWAR LAL MALE EWS10307 145.4891 PUSPA DEVI

167714 NANDU SINGH KISHOR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS10308 145.4891 ANUP KANWAR

604832 PRADEEP SINGH TANWAR GUMAN SINGH TANWAR MALE OBC10309 145.4891 SANTOSH KANWAR

288298 GURSEVAK SINGH JALANDER SINGH MALE OBC10310 145.4891 MANJEET KOUR

173178 AKHLESH SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE EWS10311 145.4891 SAVITRI

228159 DALIP SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS10312 145.4891 CHAMPA DEVI

131800 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAGER PADAM KUMAR NAGER MALE OBC10313 145.4891 SHIMLA DEVI

334478 TABASSUM ABDUL MANSURI FEMALE OBC10314 145.4891 NOOR BANO

400503 BHARTENDER SAINI CHHAJU LAL MALE OBC10315 145.4891 PRIYANKA DEVI
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287878 RANVEER SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE OBC10316 145.4891 BHANWARI KANWAR

499072 HANS RAJ GURJAR SIYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC10317 145.4891 BHURI BAI

147331 SURESH KUMAR YADAV RAMDEV YADAV MALE OBC10318 145.4891 SAJNA DEVI

263007 MANISHA MEENA RAM BHAROSHI MEENA FEMALE ST10319 145.4891 CHAMPA DEVI

553117 SURENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RATAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC10320 145.4891 SANTOSH DEVI BAIRWA

179967 SANTOSH MEENA MULI LAL MEENA MALE ST10321 145.4891 BARJI BAI

494658 MAYANK MAHAWAR PREMCHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC10322 145.4891 DWARIKA DEVI

465685 VIRENDRA CHURA POONAM CHAND MALE EWS10323 145.4891 SANTOSH DEVI

321684 RAHUL SURESH KUMAR MALE SC10324 145.4891 SUSHILA DEVI

403781 ASHOK KUMAR DADARWAL GOPAL DADARWAL MALE OBC10325 145.4891 KOYALI DEVI

568955 VISHAL PALIWAL MAHESH CHANDRA PALIWAL MALE GEN10326 145.4891 YESCHANDA PALIWAL

442900 GIRDHARI RAM BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC10327 145.4891 BAYA DEVI

512001 NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN OM SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC10328 145.4891 SANJU KANWAR

139926 SUNIL KUMAR MAGANI RAM MALE OBC10329 145.4891 RESHAMI DEVI

244526 HIMANSHU UPADHYAY RAJENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE GEN10330 145.4891 GEETA UPADHYAY

195846 PRAMOD KUMAR DHAKED BALLA RAM DHAKED MALE OBC10331 145.4710 RAMDAI DHAKED

404252 MUKESH KUMAR MEEL RAMNATH MEEL MALE OBC10332 145.4710 SOHANI DEVI

524084 AKSHAY MEWARA SHIV LAL MALE OBC10333 145.4710 ANANDI DEVI

137055 VISHNU KUMAR KULDEEP SANWAR MAL KULDEEP MALE SC10334 145.4710 SHRAWANI DEVI

544801 MAMTA RUGHNATH SINGH FEMALE OBC10335 145.4710 SUSILA DEVI

405586 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAM LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10336 145.4710 NAINA DEVI

440816 SOMA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC10337 145.4710 SURJA DEVI

369723 BHAWANI SINGH RAJAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS10338 145.4710 SEEMA KANWAR

617125 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAT JAGDISH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC10339 145.4710 RAM KISHORI DEVI

387092 NARESH KUMAR YOGI GIRRAJ PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC10340 145.4710 ANOKHI DEVI

355983 SHIVRAM SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS10341 145.4710 BHANWAR KANWAR

424066 SHIVANI KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC10342 145.4710 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

247886 ISHWAR DHAKER RAMESHWAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC10343 145.4710 INDIRA DEVI DHAKER

483450 BHUNESH GAUTTAM RAJENDRA GAUTTAM MALE EWS10344 145.4710 GUDDI BAI

340622 RAHUL CHOUDHARY SUMER CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10345 145.4710 LALITA DEVI

355860 KHUSHBOO RATHORE UMESH RATHORE FEMALE OBC10346 145.4710 INDRA RATHORE

453838 ABHISHEK KUMAR HANUMAN RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC10347 145.4710 LAHARI DEVI

427537 UTTAM KUMAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC10348 145.4710 BIMLA DEVI

562025 SHUBHAM JANGID SHIVPRASAD JANGID MALE OBC10349 145.4710 SITA DEVI

246828 YASHWANT SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS10350 145.4529 CHANDRA KANTA SHARMA

368657 ANAND SINGH RAJPOOT PRAHALAD SINGH MALE EWS10351 145.4529 MUKESH KANWAR

194714 DHARMVEER SINGH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC10352 145.4529 LAJJA DEVI

128408 INDARAJ KUMAWAT BANAWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC10353 145.4529 BASANTI DEVI

144427 PRAKASH CHAND DHAKA TODA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC10354 145.4529 ANCHI DEVI

331357 PRAMEET CHEJARA DILIP CHEJARA MALE OBC10355 145.4529 MANJU CHEJARA

253999 KRISHAN KUMAR GOPALA RAM SIHAG MALE OBC10356 145.4529 GAYTREE DEVI

262263 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS10357 145.4529 GEETA DEVI

170913 HIMANSHU SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS10358 145.4529 BEENA SHARMA

260508 SAURABH SHARMA NEMI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS10359 145.4529 BEENA SHARMA

231415 ASHOK KUMAR BHADAR SINGH MALE OBC10360 145.4529 NIRMALA DEVI

456735 JITENDRA SINGH DINESH SINGH MALE OBC10361 145.4529 SHAILA DEVI

469981 NAINA RAM GENA RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC10362 145.4529 BHANWARI DEVI

225709 SHRINIWAS BISHNOI IMILAL MALE OBC10363 145.4529 BRIJA DEVI

189642 KRISHN PAL SINGH MAL SINGH MALE EWS10364 145.4529 RASAL KANWAR

231529 PRIYA NAIN PANCHA RAM NAIN FEMALE OBC10365 145.4529 SHARDA

554755 KOMAL CHOPRA RAMESHWAR CHOPRA FEMALE OBC10366 145.4529 BHANWARI DEVI

465976 HARISH KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE OBC10367 145.4348 KAMALA DEVI

298656 RAVI SHANKAR SAINI RAJKUMAR SAINI MALE OBC10368 145.4348 VIMALA DEVI

365045 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA AANI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10369 145.4348 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

498659 AABID HUSAIN ABDUL RAJAK MALE OBC10370 145.4348 KHATUN BANO

333370 KARISHAN KUMAR JANGIR RAGHUNATH JANGIR MALE OBC10371 145.4348 SUMAN DEVI

281625 KAMAL DHARAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC10372 145.4348 RAMPAYARI

195196 RAJU GOSWAMI SURESH GOSWAMI MALE OBC10373 145.4348 OMVATI DEVI

415099 PRADEEP SINGH RATHOD HARI RAJ SINGH RATHOD MALE EWS10374 145.4348 JAYSHREE RATHOD

330744 VISHNU SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS10375 145.4348 LAXMI DEVI
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474752 HARSH BHAWSAR MANOJ BHAWSAR MALE OBC10376 145.4348 MANJU BHAWSAR

548755 SEEMA JAKHAR SANWAR MAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC10377 145.4348 MANBHARI DEVI

493093 OM PRAKASH SAINI RANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC10378 145.4348 MANNI DEVI SAINI

352589 VISHNU MANGLODA JAIRAM MANGLODA MALE OBC10379 145.4348 NARAJ DEVI

623102 MANISHA KANWAR GIRDHARI SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC10380 145.4348 UMRAV KANWAR

517545 KHUSHVEER SINGH SHER SINGH MALE EWS10381 145.4348 CHHAIL KANWAR

186520 SUBHASH GOUR POONAM CHAND MALE EWS10382 145.4348 MULI DEVI

506809 MANISH DUKIYA JAI RAM MALE OBC10383 145.4348 SAROJ DEVI

260415 SACHIN MAHAWAR KAILASH CHANDRA MAHAWAR MALE SC10384 145.4348 MEERA DEVI

443517 TEJ PAL SINGH UK SINGH MALE EWS10385 145.4167 TARI KANWAR

207213 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH VIJAYPAL MALE OBC10386 145.4167 EXMKAMLESH KUMARI

361662 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI PHOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC10387 145.4167 TARA DEVI

613561 SHANKAR LAL SWAMI SULTAN RAM SWAMI MALE OBC10388 145.4167 ANCHI DEVI SWAMI

204921 MUKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS10389 145.4167 VINOD

346109 RAVINDRA BARALA RAJENDRA SINGH BARALA MALE OBC10390 145.4167 SUNITA DEVI

250001 DEEPAK KUMAR JOSHI PRABHUDAYAL JOSHI MALE EWS10391 145.4167 LEELAWATI DEVI

123480 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE KESAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS10392 145.4167 MUKUT KANWAR

215709 ANKIT PAREEK PRADEEP KUMAR PAREEK MALE GEN10393 145.4167 SHARDA PAREEK

534229 ADITYA GUPTA VISHNU GUPTA MALE EWS10394 145.4167 MAYA GUPTA

214943 SHILPA MISHRA SATYA NARAYAN MISHRA FEMALE EWS10395 145.4167 SEETA MISHRA

506487 PIYUSH PAREEK RAJENDRA PAREEK MALE GEN10396 145.4167 MANJU DEVI

242888 RAKESH REGAR BHERU LAL REGAR MALE SC10397 145.4167 GOPI BAI

345322 MANOJ SHARMA RAMBHAROSI SHARMA MALE EWS10398 145.4167 RAMA DEVI

144693 MAHENDRA YADAV JHUNTHA RAM YADAV MALE OBC10399 145.4167 KAMLA DEVI

565678 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY GOVIND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10400 145.4167 MANNI DEVI CHOUDHARY

196236 GAJENDRA SINGH HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC10401 145.4167 SUNITA DEVI

417142 PRITAM SINGH SONAGARA LAXMAN SINGH SONAGARA MALE EWS10402 145.4167 INDRA KANWAR

455651 SURENDRA SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS10403 145.4167 PHOOL KANWAR

467988 MANOHAR LAL SANVTA RAM MALE OBC10404 145.3986 BALI DEVI

526093 KAMLESH TELI NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC10405 145.3986 REKHA DEVI

455199 VIKRAM SINGH GAJE DAN MALE OBC10406 145.3986 CHANDRA KANWAR

443836 ARJUN RAM GEHLOT GOVIND RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC10407 145.3986 BEBY

302769 SUBHASH BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC10408 145.3986 MEERA DEVI

145304 HARI OM PARIHAR PRABHU LAL PARIHAR MALE SC10409 145.3986 MANJU DEVI PARIHAR

339452 VINOD KUMAR YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC10410 145.3986 PREM DEVI

384252 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS10411 145.3986 ANITA SHARMA

181201 INDRESH POTTAR MOHAN LAL POTTAR FEMALE OBC10412 145.3986 MANBHAR BAI

359729 DEVANSHU TIWARI SUNIL TIWARI MALE EWS10413 145.3986 HEMA SHARMA

442121 SURENDRA SENGAWA SHOBHA RAM MALE OBC10414 145.3986 SHOBHA DEVI

146435 PRAVEEN DULA RAM MALE SC10415 145.3986 RUKMA DEVI

179634 KULDEEP MALAV SURESH KUMAR MALAV MALE OBC10416 145.3804 GAYATRI BAI

198500 GAJENDRA SINGH TIMAN SINGH MALE OBC10417 145.3804 RAMA DEVI

431657 PRADEEP PALIWAL NEMICHAND PALIWAL MALE EWS10418 145.3804 GEETA DEVI

380807 ARPIT SHARMA SURAJ MAL SHARMA MALE EWS10419 145.3804 SANTARA DEVI

507571 JAIHIND MEGHWAL JEEVAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC10420 145.3623 MAINA DEVI

335471 NARESH KUMAR VERMA MANOHAR LAL VERMA MALE SC10421 145.3623 LAXMI DEVI VERMA

420924 SUNIL KUMAR VIDYADHAR MALE OBC10422 145.3623 INDRA DEVI

628048 BHUPENDRA SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC10423 145.3623 MACHHALA DEVI

236789 RAVI KUMAR MALAV JAGDISH PRASAD MALAV MALE OBC10424 145.3623 KRISHNA BAI

141557 VIKRAM SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS10425 145.3623 MANJU KANWAR

298949 ANIL KUMAR SAHARAN MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE OBC10426 145.3623 NIRMALA DEVI

386471 HET RAM MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST10427 145.3623 KESHANTI DEVI

319633 SALONI JADAUN GANESH SINGH JADAUN FEMALE EWS10428 145.3623 ROOP KANWAR

135175 MANISH KUMAR BAHADUR KUMAWAT MALE OBC10429 145.3623 KOYALI DEVI

560909 DAYA SHANKAR YADAV RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC10430 145.3623 GEETA DEVI

222878 SARSWATI JAT REWANT RAM JAT FEMALE OBC10431 145.3623 RUPI DEVI

452953 KUMBH SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE OBC10432 145.3623 SHAYAR KANWAR

529332 KARAN SINGH RAWNA RAJPUT PRAKASH SINGH MALE OBC10433 145.3623 SANTOSH KANWAR

433223 SHARVAN BHANWARU RAM MALE OBC10434 145.3623 JANI DEVI

287301 MUKESH KUMAR VEDPRAKASH MALE SC10435 145.3623 MEERA
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586377 PRINCERAJ SINGH SISODIYA HEMENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN10436 145.3623 YESPAWAN KUNWAR

139708 SUBHASH CHANDRA SAINI BALDEV SAINI MALE OBC10437 145.3442 NATHI DEVI

221748 SUNIL KUMAR HARI SINGH SIHAG MALE OBC10438 145.3442 VIDYA

476112 DEEPAK NAGAR LALIT NAGAR MALE OBC10439 145.3442 MAMTA NAGAR

264707 TOSHAN KUMAR  SHARMA GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN10440 145.3442 SANTRA DEVI

338995 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA MALE SC10441 145.3442 MANBHARI DEVI

513122 HADMAT ANAKIA NARAYAN LAL MALE SC10442 145.3442 MOHANI DEVI

335608 RAMESH YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC10443 145.3442 MANNI DEVI

207232 GAURAV KUMAR SOLANKI SORAN SINGH MALE GEN10444 145.3442 RAJKUMARI

621169 PAWAN KUMAR JANGIR HARDEEN LAL MALE OBC10445 145.3442 MUNNI DEVI

368072 VIKASH MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE ST10446 145.3442 SUMITRA DEVI

462674 MANISH RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC10447 145.3442 USHA DEVI

121119 RAJESH FAGORIYA MOTI RAM MALE OBC10448 145.3442 RAMI DEVI

291642 PARUL KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC10449 145.3442 AARTI

381594 PHOOLCHAND KOORI GOPAL CHAUDHARY MALE GEN10450 145.3261 EXMPRABHATI DEVI

128108 SANDEEP KUMAR RANVA BALBEER SINGH RANVA MALE OBC10451 145.3261 RAM KORI DEVI

559769 SANWAR MAL SAINI MADANLAL SAINI MALE OBC10452 145.3261 KANTA DEVI

380714 DINESH SAINI SUGNA RAM MALI MALE OBC10453 145.3261 RAMA DEVI

213651 SIDDHARTH SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN10454 145.3080 MANJU SHARMA

255276 RAMAWATAR JAGDISH PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC10455 145.3080 PHULAN DEVI

223777 PREMSUKH MANJHU SAHI RAM MALE OBC10456 145.3080 SANTOSH DEVI

395676 YASH SONI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SONI MALE OBC10457 145.3080 SHASHI SONI

350774 BANWARI LAL MALI MANGAL CHAND MALI MALE OBC10458 145.3080 BHOLI DEVI

404478 MANISH KUMAR YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC10459 145.3080 GEETA DEVI

230940 KRISHN SINGH BHATI PREM SINGH MALE EWS10460 145.3080 CHHGAN KANWAR

194587 AMIT KUMAR AJMER SINGH MALE OBC10461 145.3080 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

394282 VIJAY SHRI RAM MALE OBC10462 145.3080 KAMALA DEVI

473070 REKHA BAI JOGI VIJAY CHAND FEMALE OBC10463 145.3080 GUDDI DEVI

560815 SHIV PRAKASH BAIRWA NAND LAL BAIRWA MALE SC10464 145.3080 SARSWATI DEVI

202185 LALIT SAINI MILAP CHAND SAINI MALE OBC10465 145.3080 KRISHNA SAINI

543148 MONIKA GURJAR GANESH RAM FEMALE MBC10466 145.3080 SUWA DEVI

452203 RAMESH PITHA RAM MALE OBC10467 145.3080 KAMLA DEVI

137286 RAJ SONI KAILASH CHAND SONI MALE OBC10468 145.3080 SARLA DEVI

255080 POONAM BENIWAL KARNA RAM BENIWAL FEMALE OBC10469 145.3080 DHAPI DEVI

326629 RANJITA TANK NARENDRA KUMAR TANK FEMALE OBC10470 145.2899 PUSHPA TANK

529121 DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI BHERU SHANKAR JOSHI MALE GEN10471 145.2899 RADHA BAI

401503 SAYAR SINGH HANUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS10472 145.2899 BEERU KANWAR

347065 VIKAS KUMAR BAL NANU RAM BAL MALE SC10473 145.2899 BINDIYA DEVI

218017 KAMALESH SUTHAR HIRA LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC10474 145.2899 JANU DEVI

518359 PRAMESH BHATI GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC10475 145.2899 CHHATKI DEVI

366674 AMIT KUMAR PAREEK RAM CHARAN PAREEK MALE EWS10476 145.2899 ANNPOORNA DEVI

474485 PIYUSH JINDAL SHIV PRASAD GUPTA MALE GEN10477 145.2899 UPASANA DEVI

253272 ANIL KUMAR SANWAR RAM MALE OBC10478 145.2899 BIMALA

317044 HANSRAJ MEENA HAR LAL MEENA MALE ST10479 145.2899 LOHADISI DEVI

448800 HEMANT NARPAT LAL MALE EWS10480 145.2899 RATAN

366885 ALKA SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE GEN10481 145.2899 CHANDR KANTA

458514 PRAVIN KUMAR KHUSHAL RAM MALE OBC10482 145.2899 SHARON DEVI

133438 MADHU KUMAWAT MUNNA LAL FEMALE OBC10483 145.2899 PARMA DEVI

121666 SUNIL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10484 145.2899 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

357878 ANIL YADAV SHIVCHAND YADAV MALE OBC10485 145.2899 GULAB DEVI

554382 VEER SINGH GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR MALE MBC10486 145.2899 RASAL DEVI

551170 MAFA RAM REBARI NIMBA RAM MALE MBC10487 145.2899 JAMANA DEVI

228870 SURESH PUNA RAM MALE OBC10488 145.2899 SHAMBHU DEVI

285284 BHERA RAM SUTHAR GOURAKHA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC10489 145.2717 JAMUNA DEVI

320864 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY DEVKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10490 145.2717 VIMLA DEVI

409258 VIKRAM SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS10491 145.2717 SAMAD KANWAR

459031 RAMESH KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC10492 145.2717 TAGI DEVI

233967 RISHI RAJ SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE EWS10493 145.2717 PREM KANWAR

284341 DINESH KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC10494 145.2717 SANTOSH DEVI

126184 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI MUKTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC10495 145.2717 BANARSI DEVI
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603277 JAIDEEP PATEL MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC10496 145.2717 YESLEELA DEVI

586524 HARISH KUMAR PATIDAR KANHAIYA LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC10497 145.2717 YESKANTA DEVI

358079 KAMLESH JANGID SATYANARAIN JANGID MALE OBC10498 145.2717 LALITA DEVI

406639 PRITHVEERAJ SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE EWS10499 145.2717 POONAM KANWAR

376349 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10500 145.2717 MANOHARI DEVI

319511 VISHVENDRA SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC10501 145.2717 URMILA DEVI

489052 LALIT KUMAR JAIMAN KAILASH CHAND JAIMAN MALE EWS10502 145.2717 RACHANA DEVI

394593 SURAJ CHOUDHARY PANNA RAM BURI MALE OBC10503 145.2717 GEETA DEVI

364802 VIKRANT JAKHAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC10504 145.2717 SAMPAT DEVI

199285 SOURABH SAINI KARTAR SINGH MALE OBC10505 145.2717 SUMAN LATA SAINI

309674 VIKRAM JHORAR RAJENDER JHORAR MALE OBC10506 145.2717 SANTOSH

502379 NARENDRA MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST10507 145.2717 MANJU BAI MEENA

233290 DEVI LAL BHADU RAJA RAM BHADU MALE OBC10508 145.2717 KRISHNA DEVI

485599 BALMUKUND DAYANAND MALE OBC10509 145.2717 BADAM BAI

289397 LAXMAN BHAGIRATH MALE EWS10510 145.2536 INDRA DEVI

361481 SANJAY CHOUDHARY RAMRATAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10511 145.2536 GALOL DEVI  CHOUDHARY

308150 NITESH RAJ KISHOR MALE OBC10512 145.2536 SUSHILA DEVI

141133 RAKESH KUMAR JANGIR RAMAVATAR JANGIR MALE OBC10513 145.2355 UMA DEVI

506818 RAM KISHOR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC10514 145.2355 BAURI DEVI

411469 GOPAL SINGH SHAMBHU DAN MALE OBC10515 145.2355 SUAA KUNWAR

511196 MAHENDRA SINGH CHATAR SINGH MALE OBC10516 145.2355 SANTOSH KANWAR

513159 ASHISH PATEL RAM ACHAL PATEL MALE OBC10517 145.2355 JADAWATI

264059 PUKHRAJ KHARWAL SURGYAN KHARWAL MALE OBC10518 145.2355 VIMLA DEVI

141225 MAHENDRA DHAYAL RAYCHAND DHAYAL MALE OBC10519 145.2355 GUMAN DEVI DHAYAL

345190 VEERENDRA SINGH BABU LAL MALE MBC10520 145.2355 SAUMOTI DEVI

189138 KULDEEP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS10521 145.2355 PREM KANWAR

375530 RITESH KUMAR MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST10522 145.2355 DHANI DEVI

509787 HARI SINGH PARWAT SINGH MALE EWS10523 145.2355 CHOTU KANWAR

452918 MUKESH DIWAKAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC10524 145.2355 DURGA DEVI

618791 CHANDA JAT SHYODANA RAM FEMALE OBC10525 145.2355 SUNDAR DEVI

381583 SAURABH KUMAR MISHRA DURGA SHANKAR MISHRA MALE GEN10526 145.2355 CHANDRA KANTA DEVI

428613 POOJA DHEWA HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE OBC10527 145.2355 SHANTI DEVI

474959 MONU NAGAR OMPRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC10528 145.2355 MANOHAR BAI

146252 ARVIND RATNU RAMDAN MALE OBC10529 145.2355 KISHOR KANWAR

479862 KULDEEP JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC10530 145.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

577027 GOVIND LOHAR OM PRAKASH LOHAR MALE OBC10531 145.2355 RADHA DEVI

528930 GOVERDHAN LAL MEGHWAL MANGI LAL MALE SC10532 145.2355 MANGU  BAI

129507 ASHOK KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC10533 145.2355 PARMESHWARI DEVI

223276 GOPAL KUMAR HARSUKH RAM MALE OBC10534 145.2355 KAMLA DEVI

511050 NIRMA RAMPAL FEMALE OBC10535 145.2355 PUSI DEVI

123941 NARESH KUMAR MAHALA INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC10536 145.2174 PARMESHWARI DEVI

154082 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA HAJARI  LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10537 145.2174 GUDDI DEVI SHARMA

421823 NEETU KUMARI MOHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC10538 145.2174 BANESH DEVI

315066 MONU KUMAR JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC10539 145.2174 SAROJ JANGID

421657 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC10540 145.2174 KAMLA DEVI

480325 VIJAY MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST10541 145.2174 VIMLA DEVI

231012 SHARWAN RAM HANUTA RAM MALE OBC10542 145.2174 PARUDEVI

195506 BALRAM DAGUR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC10543 145.2174 SHRIBATI DEVI

460097 REKHA SANDU RAMESHWAR SANDU FEMALE OBC10544 145.2174 RAJ KANWAR

446727 SUSHIL RAM PAL BAPERIA MALE OBC10545 145.2174 SANTOSH

295463 PRABHU RAM BHINWA RAM JAT MALE OBC10546 145.2174 BHANWARI DEVI

393245 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGID SITA RAM JANGID MALE OBC10547 145.2174 MEENA DEVI

398189 SHUBHAM GUPTA SATYANARAYAN GUPTA MALE EWS10548 145.2174 ANITA GUPTA

366721 SHIVAM SHARMA UMAKANT SHARMA MALE EWS10549 145.2174 MUNNI DEVI SHARMA

250393 VIJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT BHINWA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10550 145.2174 MOHANI DEVI

408262 RAJESH GOYAL GANPAT LAL MALE OBC10551 145.2174 PARVATI DEVI

526503 RAHUL DEV HEERA LAL MALE EWS10552 145.2174 VIMLA DEVI

380548 RANJEET SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC10553 145.2174 GUDDI DEVI

466071 SUNIL DHAKA BABULAL DHAKA MALE OBC10554 145.2174 MUNNI

154808 REENA CHOUDHARY SUBE SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC10555 145.2174 MEERA DEVI
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143878 KULDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT KUNDAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS10556 145.2174 RAJESH KANWAR

347717 KAMLESH KUMAR JAT HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10557 145.2174 MANBHAR DEVI

124561 RAVI KUMAR SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALI MALE OBC10558 145.2174 RAMESHWARI DEVI

445047 RAMPAL KACHCHHAWAHA SHYAM LAL MALE OBC10559 145.2174 PUSHPA

324771 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC10560 145.2174 SHARDA DEVI

339982 RAVI SINGH GURJAR PAPPU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC10561 145.2174 BARPHI DEVI

207068 SUNIL CHOUDHARY MEGH SINGH MALE OBC10562 145.2174 SHAYAM VATI

622617 KAJOL YADAV BODU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC10563 145.2174 MOHANI DEVI

433692 KANA RAM JALA RAM MALE OBC10564 145.2174 PARAMO DEVI

312297 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM KUNWAR MEENA MALE ST10565 145.2174 MOTA DEVI

365417 ARVIND YADAV GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC10566 145.2174 MUKESH DEVI

199954 GAHALAOT TEJ SINGH MALE SC10567 145.2174 MUNDRA DEVI

430516 POOJA PATEL CHAUTHA RAM FEMALE OBC10568 145.2174 MOHANI DEVI

218885 ANOPARAM NANURAM JAYANI MALE OBC10569 145.2174 HASTU DEVI

466616 RAKESH JAIPAL SHESA RAM MALE SC10570 145.1993 SHUSILA

364860 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV RAM BHAROSH YADAV MALE OBC10571 145.1993 SUMITRA DEVI

124647 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAT CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC10572 145.1993 JHINKORI DEVI

397796 VINOD CHOUDHARY LAXMAN RAM JAT MALE OBC10573 145.1993 GYARSHI DEVI

294653 JITENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS10574 145.1993 CHHAGAN KANWAR

202341 HARENDRA SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC10575 145.1993 URMILA DEVI

420853 VISHAKHA KUMAWAT CHATUR BHUJ FEMALE OBC10576 145.1993 KIRAN DEVI

623453 SURESH NALA PARMA RAM MALE OBC10577 145.1993 DHAPU DEVI

140563 PRAHLAD VERMA SOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC10578 145.1993 KAMLA DEVI

448300 UMMED RAM RAMPAL GEHLOT MALE OBC10579 145.1993 SITA DEVI

509247 RAM KUMAR BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC10580 145.1993 FULA DEVI

224104 RANJEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH MALE OBC10581 145.1993 PARAM JEET KOUR

469318 KHERAJ RAM NAVA RAM MALE OBC10582 145.1993 ANASI DEVI

571699 DEEPA RAM VAGATA RAM MALE OBC10583 145.1993 VALMA DEVI

310555 ARVIND KUMAR VEER SINGH MALE OBC10584 145.1812 MANOJ DEVI

507299 SUMAN CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC10585 145.1812 JAMANA CHOUDHARY

148809 YOGESH KUMAR YOGI PRAHALAD YOGI MALE OBC10586 145.1812 NARMADA DEVI

263604 RADHA MOHAN GOYAL GHANSHYAM GOYAL MALE EWS10587 145.1812 MITHLESH GUPTA

549309 BHARAT KUMAR CHOUDHARY MAGAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10588 145.1812 TULSI DEVI

505525 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY CHETAN RAM MALE OBC10589 145.1812 BHANWARI DEVI

255379 SUNITA SAINI MOHAN LAL MALI FEMALE OBC10590 145.1812 SUMAN DEVI

332974 AJAY KUMAR MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST10591 145.1812 LALI DEVI

341225 MADHU CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC10592 145.1812 VIMLA DEVI

211336 DHANRAJ MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST10593 145.1812 MANBHAR MEENA

317851 SWETA MEHTA ROSHAN LAL MEHTA FEMALE EWS10594 145.1812 BADAM DEVI

167321 SOURABH AVASTHI VISHAMBHAR DAYAL AVASTHI MALE EWS10595 145.1812 KAMLESH

448966 DINESH GOMAD RAM MALE SC10596 145.1812 SUKHI DEVI

316733 HIMANSHU YADAV SS YADAV MALE GEN10597 145.1630 PRATIBHA YADAV

426529 REKHA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE GEN10598 145.1630 SUSHILA DEVI

282177 AMARDEEP SINGH MANJEET PAL SINGH MALE OBC10599 145.1630 SATVEER KOUR

137957 YAJUVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MOOL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS10600 145.1630 KAMLA KANWAR SHEKHAWAT

248235 TULSI RAM DHAKER KISHAN LAL MALE OBC10601 145.1630 SUSHILA DEVI

602202 KIRAN JOSHI DAYALAL JOSHI MALE EWS10602 145.1630 YESMANJULA JOSHI

568145 RAJDEEP KALAL JAYANTI LAL KALAL MALE OBC10603 145.1630 YESLATA DEVI

433441 MANGILAL BISHNOI MANAK RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC10604 145.1630 SAMADI BISHNOI

461727 MANISH FAROUDA LADU RAM MALE OBC10605 145.1630 SHARDA DEVI

351114 RAJKUMAR MEENA MALKHAN MEENA MALE ST10606 145.1630 KALIYA DEVI

254493 PARTIBHA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC10607 145.1630 SUNITA DEVI

409755 TRIPAL RAM BIRBAL RAM MALE SC10608 145.1630 MEERA DEVI

510644 DEEPIKA KARWA NANDKISHOR KARWA FEMALE EWS10609 145.1630 MADHU KARWA

292492 SUNIL KUMAR KURI BHAGIRATH MAL KURI MALE OBC10610 145.1630 DHANNI DEVI

629900 PARVEEN KUMAR YADAV MOHER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC10611 145.1630 MANJU DEVI

232977 GOPAL SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS10612 145.1630 CHANDRA KANWAR

361171 YASH GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA MALE EWS10613 145.1630 MANJU GUPTA

313024 PAYAL SHARMA SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS10614 145.1630 KOYAL SHARMA

500917 VAIDANSH SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS10615 145.1630 BEENA SHARMA
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377271 AMAN MISHRA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN10616 145.1630 MANJU SHARMA

430310 ANKIT SHRICHAND MALE SC10617 145.1630 SANTOSH

398080 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM MALE OBC10618 145.1630 SPSUDHIRA DEVI

463244 VIKASH LADU RAM MALE OBC10619 145.1630 GERKI DEVI

419149 TANU SAINI MANIRAM FEMALE OBC10620 145.1630 SUSHILA

344680 NARESH KUMAR YADAV DAYANAND YADAV MALE OBC10621 145.1449 EXMSAROJ DEVI

554562 QURESHI RESHMABANU ABDULMAJID FEMALE OBC10622 145.1449 SAHNAZ BANO

452299 MOHAN RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC10623 145.1449 EXMDHAPI DEVI

198172 PRADEEP KUMAR DHAKED VEDPRAKASH DHAKED MALE OBC10624 145.1449 BALLA DEVI

463813 JAYPRAKASH SHARMA PARASMAL MALE EWS10625 145.1449 KAMLA DEVI

141057 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY CHAGGAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10626 145.1449 SIPYAR DEVI

388545 RAHUL KUMAR JANGIR JUGAL KISHOR JANGIR MALE OBC10627 145.1449 GEETA DEVI

126377 SHIVBHAGWAN KUMAWAT KISNA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC10628 145.1449 TULCHE DEVI KUMAWAT

560967 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR CHHITAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC10629 145.1449 PREM DEVI

203375 KAMESH SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS10630 145.1449 KAMLESH KUMARI

355047 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC10631 145.1449 LADA DEVI

334198 RAVIENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT TEJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN10632 145.1449 SANTOSH KANWAR

468634 LAKH SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS10633 145.1449 PREM KANWAR

229957 PAWAN DHAWAL RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC10634 145.1449 LAJWANTI DEVI

312683 PUSHKAR PUNIYA RAGHUNATH PUNIYA MALE OBC10635 145.1449 PANCHI DEVI

150073 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAJIYA ARJUN LAL MALE OBC10636 145.1449 MANBHARI DEVI

463493 MOTHA RAM SHIV DAYAL MALE OBC10637 145.1449 HULASE

456204 JETHA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC10638 145.1449 TULSI DEVI

142125 YOGESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS10639 145.1449 KAMLA DEVI

132663 MANOJ KUMAR UDA RAM MALE OBC10640 145.1449 GOKHU DEVI

192067 NITIN SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS10641 145.1449 OMA SHARMA

321733 MANOJ DEVANDA RAMKISHOR JAT MALE OBC10642 145.1449 SANTRA DEVI JAT

610735 ANIL KUMAR SONI HARI PRASAD SONI MALE OBC10643 145.1449 SUNITA SONI

459618 DINESH RATNU NARAYAN DAN MALE OBC10644 145.1449 DURGA KANWAR

461906 SURAJ KUMAR PEMA RAM MALE SC10645 145.1449 CHHOTA DEVI

303601 PRIYANKA BALVEER FEMALE OBC10646 145.1449 SAROJ DEVI

563023 DINESH KUMAR SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC10647 145.1449 BARADI DEVI SAINI

470648 HUKMA RAM MAGNA RAM MALE OBC10648 145.1449 LADHU DEVI

620058 KIRAN CHOUDHARY NANU RAM FEMALE OBC10649 145.1449 KAMLA DEVI

214888 DIPESH PATIL UMAKANT PATIL MALE GEN10650 145.1449 SHASHI KALA PATIL

128580 UMESH SAINI CHHAGAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC10651 145.1449 LAXMI DEVI

436424 SURESH BHAMBU LIKHMA RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC10652 145.1449 MEERA DEVI

221798 RAVI NARENDRA MALE OBC10653 145.1449 DARSHANA

299167 KESHAV RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC10654 145.1449 KRISHNA DEVI

462459 YASHAPAL GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC10655 145.1449 SANTOSH

496636 VISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPAT SURESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10656 145.1449 URMILA DEVI

525746 DIPENDRA SINGH RAO SULTAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC10657 145.1449 SANGEETA KUNWAR

358155 YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY MAAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10658 145.1449 BIMLA DEVI

509369 KUSHINDRA SITA RAM MALE OBC10659 145.1449 SITA DEVI

142187 NIKHIL RAJ PAL MALE OBC10660 145.1449 SUMITRA

231051 MANOJ KUMAR JORA RAM PUNIYA MALE OBC10661 145.1449 PARMA DEVI

407245 KEWAL SINGH GAJE SINGH MALE EWS10662 145.1449 MAN KANWAR

370962 VISHNU YADAV AMBALAL YADAV MALE OBC10663 145.1449 BEENA DEVI

243798 VISHAL SINGH CHOUHAN SHAMBHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS10664 145.1268 KAILASH KANWAR

354340 MOHIT SINGH CHAUHAN NIRMAL SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS10665 145.1268 SAVITRI CHAUHAN

466177 JITENDRA KUMAR ACHALA RAM MALE OBC10666 145.1268 LAXMI DEVI

517726 NARENDRA SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE EWS10667 145.1268 PADAM KANWAR

279710 PANKAJ PAREEK PRAHALD RAI MALE EWS10668 145.1268 MANJU DEVI

464514 ISHVAR MAHIYA JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC10669 145.1268 BAU DEVI

391309 RAMKESH SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC10670 145.1268 SHUKANT

189844 SATVEER CHOUDHARY CHUNA RAM MALE OBC10671 145.1268 LAXMI DEVI

438707 OM PRAKASH JOITA RAM MALE EWS10672 145.1268 VARAJU DEVI

141099 KHUSHIRAM JAT BACHCHHRAJ JAT MALE OBC10673 145.1268 NARAYANI DEVI

363603 VINOD KUMAR JAKHAR JAGDISH PRASAD JAKHAR MALE OBC10674 145.1268 SHARWAN DEVI

373887 RAVI DANGI NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC10675 145.1268 RESHMA DEVI
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311129 ANKIT KUMAR RAI SINGH MALE OBC10676 145.1268 MANJU DEVI

531918 NEHA GUPTA CHHUTTAN LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS10677 145.1268 KANTA DEVI

320349 AABID KHAN NIZAMUDDIN MALE EWS10678 145.1268 RAFIKAN

618711 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR SARDUL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC10679 145.1268 SANJYA DEVI

443474 KISHAN LAL NATHA RAM MALE OBC10680 145.1268 RAMU DEVI

385936 SUNIL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10681 145.1268 SAVITRI DEVI

546805 PRIYANKA KUMARI NATHU RAM FEMALE OBC10682 145.1268 MEERA DEVI

189760 RUPENDRA KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC10683 145.1268 AASI DEVI

624633 ROHIT SINGH NETRAPAL SINGH MALE OBC10684 145.1268 KRISHNA DEVI

223508 YOGESH HARSH UMASHANKAR MALE EWS10685 145.1268 PUSHPA DEVI

187363 CHUNA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC10686 145.1268 BHANWARI DEVI

551963 NARESH KUMAR VAJA RAM MALE OBC10687 145.1268 PHULI DEVI

624396 DEVENDRA PARASHAR ASHOK PARASHAR MALE EWS10688 145.1268 RADHA DEVI

293245 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS10689 145.1087 SUSHILA SHARMA

397579 PARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS10690 145.1087 KOSHYLA DEVI

473520 SONAM GUPTA RADHA RAMAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS10691 145.1087 PUSHPA DEVI

322175 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE RANVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS10692 145.1087 BHANWAR KANWAR

221219 JUNAID KHAN SHER MOHAMAD MALE OBC10693 145.1087 MANNU BANO

196749 PRASHANT JAIN MUKESH JAIN MALE EWS10694 145.1087 ARCHNA JAIN

629416 PAVAN KUMAR BHEEKAM SINGH MALE MBC10695 145.1087 KAMLESH

406220 KULDEEP SINGH KRISHANPAL MALE OBC10696 145.1087 SHANTI KANWAR

396839 PINKY YADAV SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC10697 145.1087 ANITA

548219 RENU LEEL KISHORI LAL FEMALE OBC10698 145.1087 SANTARA DEVI

631767 JAYESH GUPTA MAHENDER KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS10699 145.1087 MAMTA GUPTA

363634 SHIVRAJ GURJAR PRAHALAD GURJAR MALE MBC10700 145.1087 RAJANTI GURJAR

302152 AMAN SANTLAL MALE OBC10701 145.1087 GUDDI DEVI

242149 PULKIT KUMAWAT MANISH VOHRA MALE OBC10702 145.1087 VEENA KUMAWAT

389951 KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10703 145.0906 SAVITRI DEVI

133153 NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT DHARMENDERA SINGH MALE EWS10704 145.0906 GOVIND KANWAR

147708 MANISH YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC10705 145.0906 SHARVANI DEVI

501447 JUNED ALAM ANSARI MOHAMMD HUSAIN MALE OBC10706 145.0906 JAMILA BEGAM

287958 VIKAS PATRAM MALE OBC10707 145.0906 SANTOSH

150294 SUBHASH CHAND BHAWARIYA ARJUN LAL BHAWARIYA MALE OBC10708 145.0906 LACHI DEVI

369565 DEEPAK SINGH BENIWAL UDAI SINGH BENIWAL MALE OBC10709 145.0906 PUSHPA DEVI

487017 POOJA VERMA RAM CHARAN VERMA FEMALE SC10710 145.0906 SUGANA BAI

286820 KOMAL RANI KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC10711 145.0906 MANJU DEVI

607951 PRAMOD BHATI SURYA PRAKASH BHATI MALE OBC10712 145.0906 DARIYAW DEVI

549647 KULDEEP SINGH DEVRA KARTAR SINGH MALE EWS10713 145.0906 KRISHNA KANWAR

228111 MAHAVEER PRASAD TARD KAILASH RAM TARD MALE OBC10714 145.0906 SHARDA DEVI

562925 LOKESH DHAKAR HARIRAM DHAKAR MALE OBC10715 145.0906 SAYARI DEVI

456860 BABU RAM MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC10716 145.0906 KELI DEVI

208018 ANIL KUMAR DHAKER RAMNIWAS DHAKER MALE OBC10717 145.0906 NATHI DEVI DHAKER

368090 RAHUL SINGH TANWAR RATAN SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS10718 145.0906 SUPYAR KANWAR

440376 Vikas Bishnoi Prema Ram MALE OBC10719 145.0906 PAPPUDEVI

132970 RAHUL KUMAR BIRBAL SINGH MALE OBC10720 145.0906 GULAB DEVI

236999 BHAWANI SHANKAR SAINI OMKAR SAINI MALE OBC10721 145.0906 BHULI DEVI

126059 MUKESH KUMAR DANA RAM SUNDA MALE OBC10722 145.0906 LICHHMA DEVI

121558 MANDHATA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS10723 145.0906 KAILASH KANWAR

240838 SHIV OM SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS10724 145.0906 SUSHILA SHARMA

616403 DEEPAK YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD  YADAV MALE OBC10725 145.0906 FOOLI DEVI

140248 NAVEEN KUMAR MAHAN RAMKUMAR MAHAN MALE OBC10726 145.0906 KOUSHALYA DEVI

490272 VIRENDRA KUMAR PARETA DURGA LAL PARETA MALE OBC10727 145.0906 CHETANA

547363 SEEMA CHOUDHARY GOKUL CHAND FEMALE OBC10728 145.0906 MURLI DEVI

284268 VIJAY PAL OM PARKASH MALE OBC10729 145.0906 BIRMA DEVI

440624 NARESH GAHLOT OM PRAKASH GAHLOT MALE OBC10730 145.0906 RADHA DEVI

443157 SUDEEP SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE GEN10731 145.0906 SUSHILA SHARMA

543278 PRIYANKA RAMKUMAR FEMALE OBC10732 145.0906 LAXMI DEVI

154114 HEMRAJ LAKHAN LAL MALE MBC10733 145.0906 BARFI DEVI

480602 DILIP SINGH SOLANKI BHAWANI SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS10734 145.0906 DHAN KANWAR

435976 MAHENDAR KUMAR GAMNA RAM MALE OBC10735 145.0906 VEJI DEVI
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403965 GAURAV KUMAR SAINI KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC10736 145.0906 SARUPI DEVI

314434 SONU RANA DEENA RANA MALE OBC10737 145.0906 HASEENA

140896 DHARA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC10738 145.0906 DHOLI DEVI

395543 MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT PRABHU KUMAWAT MALE OBC10739 145.0725 JAMANA DEVI

365419 MUSTAK KHAN RAMJANI KHAN MALE OBC10740 145.0725 JARINA BANO

482598 RAKESH KUMAR NAGAR BHIM RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC10741 145.0725 DWARKI BAI

518573 RAVI KUMAR SUTHAR RAMESH CHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC10742 145.0725 YESKRISHNA DEVI

224647 MANOJ KUMAR SARAN PARTA RAM SARAN MALE OBC10743 145.0725 SAROJ DEVI SARAN

122692 ARCHANA RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS10744 145.0725 SAMPAT KANWAR

122886 VIKASH KUMAR JAKHAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC10745 145.0725 MOTHI DEVI

368386 RAJESH CHOUDHARY RAMKISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10746 145.0725 DHAPU DEVI

307202 USHA RAJENDER FEMALE EWS10747 145.0725 KALAWATI

433337 DINESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHEEM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN10748 145.0725 SAYAR KANWAR RAJPUROHIT

130648 YOGESH KUMAR AASHA RAM MALE OBC10749 145.0725 KAMALA DEVI

310933 DEV KARAN CHANDRA BHAN MALE OBC10750 145.0725 UMEDI DEVI

285161 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MANARAM MEENA MALE ST10751 145.0725 SURESH DEVI

268339 RAMBHAGAT SINGH GIRRAJ SINGH MALE MBC10752 145.0725 RAMBHOOLI DEVI

408102 ARJUN RAM NARPAT RAM MALE OBC10753 145.0725 DHUDI DEVI

440400 MAGA RAM SUTHAR MOHAN RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC10754 145.0725 ANCHI DEVI

615196 SATISH KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE EWS10755 145.0725 MUKTI DEVI

185015 ROHIT SIYAG MADAN LAL MALE OBC10756 145.0725 SHAYAR DEVI

480265 DEEPAK SUTHAR KAILASH SUTHAR MALE OBC10757 145.0725 REKHA SUTHAR

342480 TARUN SHARMA POORNANAND SHARMA MALE EWS10758 145.0725 GITA DEVI SHARMA

155959 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC10759 145.0725 PREM DEVI

249500 MAHESH KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE OBC10760 145.0725 MEERA DEVI

528010 SUNESH SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE OBC10761 145.0725 MAINA DEVI

339671 PRIYANKA YADAV DULI CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC10762 145.0725 URMILA DEVI

452824 GHANSHYAM MADAN DAS MALE OBC10763 145.0725 SANTOSH

404733 VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA LALLU RAM SHARMA MALE GEN10764 145.0725 MOOLI DEVI

240676 HARI OM GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM MALE EWS10765 145.0725 SURTI BAI

140643 VIJAY KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC10766 145.0725 ANITA DEVI

618672 RAGHUVEER GHASI RAM MALE OBC10767 145.0725 SUNDER DEVI

524313 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE NARPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS10768 145.0725 KAMALA KUNWAR

397260 REENU CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC10769 145.0725 HANSA DEVI

564824 LOKESH KUMAR MEGHVANSHI LALA RAM MALE SC10770 145.0725 SITA DEVI

219796 PRITHVI SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS10771 145.0725 DHAPU KANWAR

143689 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI DEVIDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC10772 145.0725 SAROJ DEVI

429253 MAYAWATI SAINI SAJJAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC10773 145.0725 GEETA DEVI

251623 PANKAJ KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC10774 145.0725 SUSHILA DEVI

433579 MANISH CHOUDHARY FARSA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10775 145.0725 SUGANA DEVI

625816 MANISH KUMAR SIYARAM MALE OBC10776 145.0725 HARBHEJI

294805 ANAMIKA GANGARAM FEMALE OBC10777 145.0725 SARASWATI

445221 RAM SINGH BHEEKH SINGH MALE EWS10778 145.0725 MANJU DEVI

124414 ANKIT KUMAWAT BAL RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC10779 145.0725 DURGA DEVI

293683 RIYA PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE OBC10780 145.0725 SAROJ DEVI

461215 INDRA PATEL SHRAWAN RAM FEMALE OBC10781 145.0725 MEERA DEVI

466895 PRIYANSHU GEHLOT GOPI LAL MALE OBC10782 145.0725 MANJU DEVI

631889 MANOJ KUMAR SURAJ BHAN YADAV MALE OBC10783 145.0543 EXMTARAVATI

477895 SONU MODI RAMESH CHAND MODI MALE OBC10784 145.0543 INDRA MODI

223098 SHANKAR RAM KHATI MOTA RAM KHATI MALE OBC10785 145.0543 LAKSHMI DEVI

131403 SUBHASH YADAV MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC10786 145.0543 MEWA DEVI

283817 MANISH TAK JAGDISH CHANDER MALE OBC10787 145.0543 SUMAN

198232 ANOOP KUMAR PARASHAR ASHOK KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS10788 145.0543 RAJANI KUMARI PARASHAR

341821 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC10789 145.0543 AANCHI DEVI

495737 HARSHIT BHUTIYANI SURENDRA NATH BHUTIYANI MALE EWS10790 145.0543 SUNITA BHUTIYANI

230660 HET RAM GODARA RUGHARAM GODARA MALE OBC10791 145.0543 BIRMA DEVI

534334 TARUN JAIN BHARAT BHUSHAN JAIN MALE GEN10792 145.0543 ANJANA JAIN

178840 ASHISH VAISHNAV PRABHU LAL VAISHANV MALE OBC10793 145.0543 SANGEETA VAISHNAV

491696 BHAGWAN DAS CHOUDHARY BABULAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10794 145.0543 SAMPATI DEVI

210769 SOURABH OJHA SUBHASH OJHA MALE EWS10795 145.0543 LEELA OJHA
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622158 KOPAL PUROHIT VIKRAM PUROHIT FEMALE EWS10796 145.0543 LAXMI PUROHIT

620681 LALITA CHOUDHARY GANESHARAM FEMALE OBC10797 145.0543 MANOHARI DEVI

162542 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN10798 145.0543 VIJAY LAXMI

342120 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS10799 145.0543 SAMPATI DEVI SHARMA

535936 SHIVANI RAJAWAT SHANKAR SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS10800 145.0543 MAMTA DEVI JADAUN

523666 MOHAN LAL GURJAR MAKRAM GURJAR MALE MBC10801 145.0543 AMARI DEVI

432053 LIKHMA RAM CHUTARA RAM MALE OBC10802 145.0543 LALI DEVI

155783 PANKAJ YADAV DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC10803 145.0543 BIMLESH DEVI

565465 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC10804 145.0543 RAJI DEVI

614244 POOJA KUMAWAT PAPPU RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC10805 145.0543 SANTOSH DEVI

417140 FAIZA ANSARI SHAHID HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC10806 145.0543 PARVEEN BEE

198227 KAPIL BHATARA DEVENDRA BHATARA MALE OBC10807 145.0543 PREETI

620827 ANJLI JANGIR RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC10808 145.0543  BHANWARI DEVI

590903 GAJENDRA SUTHAR MITTHA LAL MALE OBC10809 145.0362 MUNNA BAI

197951 SAMEEM KHAN ABDUL KHAN FEMALE OBC10810 145.0362 BASEERAN

502682 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC10811 145.0362 SWAROOPI DEVI

356004 MADAN LAL BAIRWA RAM CHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC10812 145.0362 PREM DEVI

533194 PRIYANKA SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN10813 145.0362 KUSUM LATA SHARMA

553989 RAMJILAL BAIRWA SOHAN  LAL  BAIRWA MALE SC10814 145.0362 SANTOK

528004 GOPAL SINGH MOTI SINGH MALE EWS10815 145.0362 LEELA KANWAR

281868 RIYAL BISHNOI VIJAY PAL FEMALE OBC10816 145.0362 GAYTRI DEVI

298611 AJAY KUMAR NAND RAM MALE OBC10817 145.0362 SEEMA DEVI

251153 RITIKA SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC10818 145.0362 MANJU

547714 KUMKUM DAYANAND FEMALE SC10819 145.0362 MAYA DEVI

419185 MADAN LAL GURJAR SANWAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC10820 145.0181 EXMSONI DEVI

252576 NARENDRA KUMAR THAKAR SINGH MALE OBC10821 145.0181 EXMSHARDA DEVI

367845 ROHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10822 145.0181 MANNA DEVI

372035 UTTAM PRAKASH KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC10823 145.0181 CHETANA DEVI

383053 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAM GOPAL MALI MALE OBC10824 145.0181 MAYA DEVI

185477 JITENDRA PURUSHOTTAM KHATRI MALE EWS10825 145.0181 NIRMLA DEVI

360001 KALPANA SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS10826 145.0181 SHARDA DEVI

235390 ANKIT GOCHER GOKUL PRASAD GOCHER MALE MBC10827 145.0181 FULLA BAI

612678 RAVI THALOR RAMAVATAR THALOR MALE OBC10828 145.0181 MEVA DEVI

473197 SURBHI JAIN YOGENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN10829 145.0181 SUMAN JAIN

564166 DHARMRAJ CHOUDHARY KAJOD JAT MALE OBC10830 145.0181 GYARASI DEVI

462248 KAPIL KUMAR BALKISHAN PALIWAL MALE EWS10831 145.0181 LATA DEVI

611772 KHUSHAL JANGIR MUKESH KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC10832 145.0181 REENA DEVI

184786 HEMANT KUSHWAH BABULAL MALE OBC10833 145.0181 GEETA BAI

246737 VIJAY SINGH PANWAR GOVARDHAN SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN10834 145.0181 NIRMALA KANWAR

554857 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC10835 145.0181 SITA DEVI

625262 MADHAV MURARI SIYARAM MALE MBC10836 145.0181 MEERA DEVI

626549 DEVENDRA SINGH DIGAMBER SINGH MALE OBC10837 145.0181 SANTO DEVI

253946 SURAJA RAM JYANI PURANA RAM JYANI MALE OBC10838 145.0181 BHANWARI DEVI

298301 YASHU PRAJAPAT GORISHANKAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10839 145.0181 SANGEETA DEVI

351729 RAHUL JANGIR OM PRAKASH JANGIR MALE OBC10840 145.0000 SUSHILA JANGIR

454596 KISHOR RAM PREMA RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC10841 145.0000 AASHI DEVI

501314 BALRAM GOCHER RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC10842 145.0000 TASVEER BAI

123914 HANUMAN KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC10843 145.0000 SITA DEVI

529030 KUMAWAT SUSHREE KUNIKA KUMAWAT SHREE VISHNU FEMALE OBC10844 145.0000 KUMAWAT MANGI

231489 RAKESH KUMAR JAT PANNA RAM JAT MALE OBC10845 145.0000 SARASWATI DEVI

559133 MANRAJ CHOUDHARY PANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10846 145.0000 SOMIRTRA DEVI

251856 VIRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT UDAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS10847 145.0000 RAJU KANWAR

524630 MANISH KUMAWAT TULSI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC10848 145.0000 BHANWARI DEVI

244702 YAMINI PARUNDIA MUKESH KUMAR PARUNDIA FEMALE OBC10849 145.0000 SUBHADRA PARUNDIA

349159 SHIVA KUMHAR RAMPHOOL KUMHAR MALE OBC10850 145.0000 SHRAWANI DEVI

400292 NARENDER GUPTA HARISH CHANDRA MALE EWS10851 145.0000 MAYA DEVI

465838 DHARMA RAM SEN PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC10852 145.0000 SITA DEVI

400816 KAMLESH VERMA RAMPAL VERMA MALE SC10853 145.0000 MEERA DEVI

125100 MANISH RAM RAR BHUGANA RAM MALE OBC10854 145.0000 JHINKARI DEVI

404794 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS10855 145.0000 SITA DEVI

Page 181

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

468549 JORARAM PARAS MAL MALE OBC10856 145.0000 KAMLA DEVI

316750 POOJA SWAMI MURARI LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC10857 145.0000 SAJANA DEVI

447426 DIMPLE GANPAT LAL FEMALE OBC10858 145.0000 INDRA

551656 VINOD SINGH PEER SINGH MALE EWS10859 145.0000 CHUKI DEVI

287558 RAVINA BISHNOI SUNDER PAL FEMALE OBC10860 145.0000 MURTI DEVI

267562 DIVAKAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMRA SHARMA MALE EWS10861 144.9819 SUMAN DEVI

181638 INDERJEET YADAV SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC10862 144.9819 RAJESH KUMARI

236962 MAHENDRA GOUTAM MADAN LAL MALE EWS10863 144.9819 RAM MURTI BAI

491903 VIKAS KUMAR MATHURIA BRIJBIHARI MATHURIA MALE EWS10864 144.9819 VIDHYA MATHURIA

294682 LAVJEET SINGH AVTAR SINGH MALE OBC10865 144.9819 KULVINDER KAUR

627163 SAPANA SAINI GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC10866 144.9819 GEETA SAINI

623745 MUKESH PRAJAPAT KALU RAM MALE OBC10867 144.9819 URMILA

469233 MOHMMAD SHAHID CHAND MOHMMAD LOHAR MALE OBC10868 144.9819 PARVEEN BANU

525002 YASH PALIWAL RAMESH CHANDRA BAGORA MALE GEN10869 144.9819 PARVATI BAGORA

320019 ABHIJEET SINGH CHOUDHARY SITA RAM JAT MALE OBC10870 144.9819 RASAL DEVI

312151 AMAN KUMAR TARACHAND MALE OBC10871 144.9819 MANOHARI DEVI

288441 RAHUL DHARAM PAL MALE EWS10872 144.9819 SHARDA DEVI

224030 SURENDRA RAJPUROHIT TEJ SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN10873 144.9638 SAVITRI DEVI RAJPUROHIT

223121 ASHOK KUMHAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC10874 144.9638 BHANWARI DEVI

346224 DAULAT KUMAR SAIN BABU LAL SAIN MALE OBC10875 144.9638 KRISHNA DEVI SAIN

456652 ANIL SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA MALE EWS10876 144.9638 SUSHILA

368758 GANPAT LAL JANGID BABU LAL JANGID MALE OBC10877 144.9638 SANTRA DEVI JANGID

336645 KHUSHBOO SONI JUGAL KISHORE SONI FEMALE OBC10878 144.9638 BABLI SONI

392187 GHANSHYAM SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC10879 144.9638 SUKHBAI DEVI

303769 KRISHAN LAL HARIRAM MALE SC10880 144.9638 SUMITRA

561650 MURARI LAL PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10881 144.9638 NANDU DEVI

469924 SAMPAT RAJ DEORA SOHAN RAM DEORA MALE OBC10882 144.9638 BULLI DEVI

462801 SAWAI RAM JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC10883 144.9638 RADHA DEVI

421777 DEEPIKA PAWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC10884 144.9638 VINOD

624167 UPDESH JAWAHAR SINGH MALE MBC10885 144.9638 MADHU WALA

486011 DURGA SINGH SURAJMAL GURJAR MALE MBC10886 144.9638 KAMLA DEVI

485044 RACHIT KUMAR GAUTAM RAM KALYAN GAUTAM MALE GEN10887 144.9457 MANGAL MURTI GAUTAM

126026 HANSRAJ KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC10888 144.9457 KAMALA DEVI

475599 MAZHER ALAM MUSTAQ AHMED MALE OBC10889 144.9457 SHEHNAZ BE

427085 ANITA BIRENDER SINGH FEMALE EWS10890 144.9457 NIRMALA

299767 DINESH KUMAR VEERU RAM MALE OBC10891 144.9457 MEERA DEVI

255145 GHANSHYAM SWAMI BHEEVDAS SWAMI MALE OBC10892 144.9457 KAMALA DEVI

432759 HARISH PRAJAPAT BHURA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC10893 144.9457 KISHNA DEVI

198968 SHUBHAM HARIMOHAN SINGH MALE OBC10894 144.9457 PINKI DEVI

622900 SUSHILA KANWAR GOPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS10895 144.9457 SUPYAR KANWAR

487212 KISMAT PRASAD PRAJAPATI RAGHUVIR PRASAD PRAJAPATI MALE OBC10896 144.9457 GULKANDI DEVI

542805 NIDHI KUMARI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC10897 144.9457 MINA DEVI

625902 SUBHASH PARMAR SANTOSH SINGH MALE EWS10898 144.9457 MEENA DEVI

537709 SHIVANI RATHORE PHOOL SINGH RATHORE FEMALE OBC10899 144.9457 KIRAN

329534 RAKESH KUMAR LILADHAR MALE MBC10900 144.9275 INDIRA DEVI

526222 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN10901 144.9275 BHAWANA RATHORE

228191 AKSHANSH SINGH PANWAR RATAN SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN10902 144.9275 MUKUND KANWAR

494711 KHEM CHAND GUPTA RAMESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS10903 144.9275 MEENA DEVI

467099 JITENDRA KHADAV HARISH CHANDRA MALE OBC10904 144.9275 SHANTI DEVI

490808 RAJMAL SAINI RAMBHAROSI SAINI MALE OBC10905 144.9275 KESHI DEVI

621300 PRIYANKA SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS10906 144.9275 SUMAN DEVI

493563 SARJON KHAN MUJAHID KHAN MALE OBC10907 144.9275 ANEESA BEGUM

340557 TARUN KUMAR JADIYA MAHESH JADIYA MALE OBC10908 144.9275 NIRMALA DEVI

556884 REENA PRAJAPATI SATYA NARAYAN PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC10909 144.9275 KAMLA DEVI

622690 NILOFAR BANO MOHAMMED ISMAIL FEMALE OBC10910 144.9275 NAJMA

204548 ANSHITA GOYAL MAHESH CHAND GOYAL FEMALE EWS10911 144.9275 PINKI GOYAL

460612 VIJAY SANGAWA JODHARAM MALE OBC10912 144.9275 RAMKANYA

389670 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS10913 144.9094 MANJU SHARMA

321980 ASHISH JAIN BIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN10914 144.9094 MUNNI DEVI JAIN

391517 HABIBURREHMAN NAZAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC10915 144.9094 HASHMA BEGUM
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213290 VISHVAJEET SINGH CHUNDAWAT AJIT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN10916 144.9094 CHANCHAL KANWAR

536255 SUNITA SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC10917 144.9094 MANBHAR DEVI

421340 POOJA RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC10918 144.9094 PREM DEVI

248503 POOJA AHIR ONKAR SINGH AHIR FEMALE OBC10919 144.9094 BADAM DEVI

506585 SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS10920 144.9094 SURGYAN KANWAR

154490 SANT RAM PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC10921 144.9094 MANBHARI DEVI

209137 VIJENDRA SINGH KANAWAT LADU SINGH KANAWAT MALE GEN10922 144.8913 RAJ KANWAR

504088 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS10923 144.8913 SWAROOP KUNWAR

313514 SAUMYA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC10924 144.8913 MANJU THAKUR

542557 NIRMLA DAYARAM NEHRA FEMALE OBC10925 144.8913 SUMAN DEVI

156505 NEM SINGH RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC10926 144.8913 ROOPANTA

613334 MANJU YADAV JAYRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC10927 144.8913 SHANKARI DEVI

318981 RAJESH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST10928 144.8913 SANTOSH DEVI

435679 SUMAN BHATI RAMPAL BHATI FEMALE OBC10929 144.8913 SANTOSH MALI

147672 DEVENDRA BIJARNIYA SURESH KUMAR BIJARNIYA MALE OBC10930 144.8913 SHYOPALI DEVI

196270 KRISHNA KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC10931 144.8913 MANJU

373565 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS10932 144.8913 SEEMA SHARMA

599655 TEJPAL SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE EWS10933 144.8732 SOHAN KAWAR

296396 VIRENDER SINGH SHARMA VISHNU NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS10934 144.8732 SUSHILA SHARMA

483664 DHANRAJ MANGI LAL MALE ST10935 144.8732 SUMITRA BAI

486964 NITESH MALAV RAM GOPAL MALAV MALE OBC10936 144.8732 GAYATRI BAI

433024 JASWANT SINGH BABU SINGH MALE OBC10937 144.8732 DHAPU KANWAR

444519 MAHENDRA GEHLOT CHHINNA RAM MALE OBC10938 144.8732 MAINA DEVI

623203 PRAKASH RAM BHAGU RAM MALE OBC10939 144.8732 KANEE DEVI

162896 KAVISH MISHRA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN10940 144.8732 LATA SHARMA

289265 PAWAN KUMAR JOIYA SHYOLA RAM JOIYA MALE SC10941 144.8732 SUNDAR DEVI

460728 SUBHASH CHETAN RAM MALE OBC10942 144.8732 SHYAMA DEVI

146013 SURESH KUMAR BIJARNIYA SUGNA RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC10943 144.8732 MOOLI DEVI

256061 PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA RAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS10944 144.8732 BEENA DEVI

303693 DIVYA RAJENDER JANDU FEMALE OBC10945 144.8732 MAINA DEVI

429867 Mukesh Kumar Saini BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC10946 144.8732 SARVATI DEVI

148208 MUKESH TEJA RAM MALE SC10947 144.8732 MEERA DEVI

469478 ASHOK BEERAM RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC10948 144.8732 PATASI DEVI

149325 VISHNU NATH GOPAL NATH MALE OBC10949 144.8732 BARJI DEVI

618198 HARENDRA YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC10950 144.8732 SAJNA DEVI

510966 RAMDHAN TADA RAMAVATAR TADA MALE OBC10951 144.8732 SITA DEVI

251869 BABU SINGH SAMUNDER SINGH MALE EWS10952 144.8732 PRAKASH KANWAR

282165 ANKITA SHARMA VIRENDER KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS10953 144.8732 KAMLA SHARMA

438682 RAMA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC10954 144.8732 KANU DEVI

383398 Prerana Sharma Harinarayan Sharma FEMALE EWS10955 144.8732 CHANDA DEVI

292910 MUKESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC10956 144.8732 TULSI DEVI

520826 ANIL DHAKAR MADAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC10957 144.8732 YESKANCHAN BAI DHAKAR

189657 GANESHA RAM KHERAJRAM MALE ST10958 144.8732 MONKI DEVI

308715 AJAY KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE OBC10959 144.8732 NEELAM DEVI

469327 LAKH SINGH MOD SINGH MALE EWS10960 144.8732 HUA KANWAR

453846 PAPPA RAM REWANT RAM MALE OBC10961 144.8732 MAGI DEVI

408368 CHETAN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC10962 144.8732 LAXMI

545028 SAPNA MEENA SHREERAM MEENA FEMALE ST10963 144.8732 SAVITRI DEVI

317858 KARAN SINGH GURJAR TARA CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC10964 144.8732 KOSLAYA DEVI

193713 JEETESH BANSAL YOGESH BANSAL MALE GEN10965 144.8732 LAKSHMI BANSAL

233544 ARUN KUMAR SEN VIJAY SHANKER MALE OBC10966 144.8551 KAMALA DEVI

429843 ANIRUDH SINGH BARETH MAHEDRA SINGH BARETH MALE OBC10967 144.8551 KAMALA KANWAR

284789 SANDEEP KUMAR NAPHE SINGH MALE OBC10968 144.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

466576 MADAN KUMAR BENIWAL GHAMDA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC10969 144.8551 LEHARON DEVI

280643 MAHAVEER RAJARAM MALE OBC10970 144.8551 MURTI DEVI

429743 GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS10971 144.8551 NIRMALA KANWAR

408754 AMEER KHAN MANJHI KHAN MALE OBC10972 144.8551 KESHAR

464503 TEJA RAM BASTA RAM MALE OBC10973 144.8551 BHANWARI DEVI

233814 PRABHU RAM KUMAWAT PHUSA RAM MALE OBC10974 144.8551 RAMI DEVI

243689 KANHAIYA LAL JANWA CHAMAN LAL JANWA MALE OBC10975 144.8551 YESPREM BAI
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222168 MANOJ KUMAR CHUNNA RAM MALE OBC10976 144.8551 BHANWARI DEVI

412948 MANISH SUMAN RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC10977 144.8551 BABLI BAI

233166 PAWAN KUMAR BISHNOI CHANDU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC10978 144.8551 MANOHARI DEVI

311252 PANKAJ KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC10979 144.8551 RAJ BALA

313784 MONU SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS10980 144.8551 RUDI DEVI

451833 NIKHIL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE SC10981 144.8370 BHAGYAWATI DEVI

613276 YOGESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC10982 144.8370 ANOF DEVI

281318 VISHNU SATPAL MALE OBC10983 144.8370 RAMMURTI

186391 DALOO RAM BABU SINGH MALE OBC10984 144.8370 AMEDI DEVI

606298 RAJENDRA SARAN KANA RAM MALE OBC10985 144.8188 SITA DEVI

430781 BHARAT KUMAR MALLA RAM MALE OBC10986 144.8188 PREM DEVI

183200 SUBHASH MALAV RAMKALYAN MALAV MALE OBC10987 144.8188 NAREN MALAV

305289 RAJBALA ROOP RAM FEMALE SC10988 144.8188 MAYA

631846 SANDEEP KAMALVEER MALE SC10989 144.8188 KRISHANA DEVI

437438 MAHAVEER PRASAD BHANWAR LAL BAINDA MALE OBC10990 144.8188 PUSHPA DEVI

227906 GANESH JANI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC10991 144.8188 SHANKARI DEVI

262559 RITIKA SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN10992 144.8188 LDCPKIRAN DEVI

375397 BABU LAL BARALA CHHITAR MAL BARALA MALE OBC10993 144.8188 KAMALA DEVI

422231 BABITA KUMARI SHUBHRAM FEMALE OBC10994 144.8188 KAMALA DEVI

438043 HARENDRA SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS10995 144.8188 PAPPU KANWAR

335836 ASHISH CHOUDHARY KANHAIYA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC10996 144.8188 MANBHAR DEVI

485647 DEVRAJ GOCHER GANGA RAM GOCHER MALE MBC10997 144.8188 SANTOSH BAI

620508 MAHIPAL MUNDLIYA DEVA RAM MALE OBC10998 144.8188 KAMLA DEVI

228120 PRIYANKA BISHNOI RAJARAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC10999 144.8188 SHAMA DEVI

145244 MANOJ KUMAR GANGWAL PAPPU RAM GANGWAL MALE SC11000 144.8188 LAXMI DEVI

434598 MANGLA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC11001 144.8007 CHUKI DEVI

500089 ASHA KUMARI GAJENDER SINGH FEMALE GEN11002 144.8007 ANITA SINGH

328407 JAIRAM SEPAT BANSHI LAL SEPAT MALE OBC11003 144.8007 CHHOTI DEVI

425121 ARJUN SINGH AJIT SINGH MALE EWS11004 144.8007 OM KANWAR

221669 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT JAIKISHAN RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS11005 144.8007 RUKHMANI RAJPUROHIT

253261 MADAN LAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC11006 144.8007 KALAWATI DEVI

285459 VIKASH KUMAR CHETRAM MALE OBC11007 144.8007 SUMITRA DEVI

505048 SURENDER SINGH INDER SINGH MALE OBC11008 144.8007 JUGAL KANWAR

437047 RISHI PRITHVI RAJ MALE SC11009 144.8007 VIDYA DEVI

323585 TRILOK SINGH AWANA MANSINGH AWANA MALE MBC11010 144.8007 RAMESHWARI DEVI

197751 SHAILENDRA KUMAR LEKHARAJ SINGH MALE SC11011 144.8007 ASHA DEVI

150355 KAILASH CHAND JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC11012 144.8007 OMA DEVI

279058 DIPANSHU MOOND BRIJMOHAN MOOND MALE OBC11013 144.8007 MANOHARI DEVI

242046 SHANKAR LAL DHAKER KALU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC11014 144.8007 BHAGWANI

457913 PRADEEP LOL PUNA RAM MALE OBC11015 144.8007 GHAMLA DEVI

136520 Mahesh Kumar Yogi Babulal Yogi MALE OBC11016 144.8007 SURGANI DEVI

404901 ANITA YOGI RADHE SYAM YOGI FEMALE OBC11017 144.8007 KANCHAN YOGI

510763 JUGAL TANWAR PREMRAJ TANWAR MALE OBC11018 144.8007 RAJU

449096 GOUTAM RAM BHAGIRATH MALE OBC11019 144.8007 KESHAR DEVI

470240 KHETA RAM SAMA RAM MALE OBC11020 144.8007 TEEPU DEVI

290313 ROHITASH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE SC11021 144.8007 SUNITA

426749 PANKAJ GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC11022 144.8007 SHARDA DEVI

443008 ARSHAD MOHAMMAD HANIF MALE OBC11023 144.8007 VAHEEDA RAHMAN

391773 MONU MAHESHWARI KAMAL MAHESHWARI MALE EWS11024 144.8007 ANJU DEVI

571623 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHANDRAVIR SINGH MALE GEN11025 144.8007 YESMAHESHWARI CHOUHAN

618934 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC11026 144.8007 SUGANA DEVI

476726 CHETAN PRAKASH MEENA KISHAN CHAND MEENA MALE ST11027 144.8007 RAMMURTI MEENA

618024 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI GANESH RAM SAINI MALE OBC11028 144.8007 RAJKUMARI

451079 PREMA RAM GOBAR RAM MALE SC11029 144.8007 SHYAMA DEVI

186790 JASWANT SINGH SODHA GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS11030 144.8007 PHOOL KANWAR

560728 OMPRAKASH BANJARA RATAN BANJARA MALE MBC11031 144.8007 SETHANI DEVI

431626 KAILASH KUMAR KUMPA RAM MALE SC11032 144.8007 NENU DEVI

393089 SURAJ KUMAWAT LALLU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11033 144.8007 MALI DEVI

307500 RAVINA DALVEER FEMALE OBC11034 144.8007 ROSHANI DEVI

182568 ARUN MEHTA NARESH MEHTA MALE OBC11035 144.8007 GEETA BAI
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413667 MAHESH KUMAR LODHA BRAJRAJ SINGH LODHA MALE OBC11036 144.8007 PREM BAI

521760 KULDEEP KHATIK LAT BHERU LAL KHATIK MALE SC11037 144.8007 DEVENDRA DEVI

510726 RAMVILAS BABU LAL MALE EWS11038 144.8007 INDRA DEVI

464808 HANUMAN KARNA RAM MALE OBC11039 144.8007 MUNNI DEVI

457024 NARPAT SINGH BHINCHER GIRDHARI RAM BHINCHER MALE OBC11040 144.7826 EXMSUWA DEVI

134103 RAMESHWAR LAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC11041 144.7826 SOHANI DEVI

433812 TILOK NATH SOHAN NATH MALE OBC11042 144.7826 CHUKA DEVI

545282 SHARDA HARI RAM FEMALE OBC11043 144.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

613949 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC11044 144.7826 BIMALA DEVI

251458 KRISHAN KUMAR SATYAVEER MALE OBC11045 144.7826 KHAJANI

223371 ANITA GODARA PHUSA RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC11046 144.7826 RAMI DEVI

359824 KAMALRAJ VERMA RAMKUMAR VERMA FEMALE SC11047 144.7826 PHOOL DEVI

408333 YOGITA AIDAN SINGH FEMALE EWS11048 144.7826 INDRA KANWAR

198752 YUGANK CHAHAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC11049 144.7826 LALITA DEVI

485285 SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAWANI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11050 144.7826 PREM DEVI

187414 MOTARAM CHOUDHARY RAMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11051 144.7826 JAMNA DEVI

376620 SURESH CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11052 144.7826 GULAB DEVI

232188 SITA RAM JAKHAR JIWAN RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC11053 144.7826 CHENA DEVI

350878 BHUPESH SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS11054 144.7826 RAKSHA SHARMA

608100 GAYATRI SENA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC11055 144.7826 UGMA DEVI

228037 RUKAMANI NAND LAL JAT FEMALE OBC11056 144.7826 CHANDRAVATI

561663 DHANRAJ DHAKAR JAGDISH DHAKAR MALE OBC11057 144.7826 GEETA DEVI

322769 YESHVARDHAN SINGH JADOUN BHANWAR SINGH JADOUN MALE EWS11058 144.7826 SAJAN KANWAR

187806 SURESH KUMAR SAJAN RAM MALE OBC11059 144.7826 LEHRO DEVI

467886 GAURAV LUHAR SANJAY LUHAR MALE OBC11060 144.7826 KAMLA DEVI

360625 KRISHNA KUMAR GURJAR SURGYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC11061 144.7826 GEETA DEVI

557257 MANOJ CHOUDHARY KANHAIYA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11062 144.7826 HEMA DEVI

463354 OMPRAKASH KARNA RAM MALE OBC11063 144.7826 MANGI DEVI

216466 RANJEET JAT UGAM LAL MALE OBC11064 144.7826 GHISI DEVI

410208 NIRMA BAI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC11065 144.7826 HEMLATA DEVI

221662 ANIL SIYAG RAJENDRA MALE OBC11066 144.7826 SHARDA DEVI

334092 NAVIN KUMAR OLA SUBHASH OLA MALE OBC11067 144.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

516242 PRIYANSHU ASHIYA JASWANT SINGH ASHIYA MALE OBC11068 144.7826 MEENAKSHI AKHAWAT

269473 DIVYANSHU AGRAWAL MUKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE GEN11069 144.7826 SADHANA AGRAWAL

510093 SUNIL TADA PARSHA RAM MALE OBC11070 144.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

140333 GOVIND THEPADIYA SHYONARAYAN THEPADIYA MALE OBC11071 144.7826 LALI DEVI

436901 SHRAWAN SANKHLA HUKAMA RAM MALE OBC11072 144.7826 CHIMU DEVI

154435 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS11073 144.7645 MEENA DEVI

396488 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI RAM PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC11074 144.7645 PREM DEVI

128484 MANOJ KUMAR GODARA RANGEET SINGH GODARA MALE OBC11075 144.7645 BHANWARI DEVI

178818 VISHNU PRASAD MEENA DHANPAL MEENA MALE ST11076 144.7645 DWARIKA BAI

282226 SATYA DEV RAM KUMAR MALE OBC11077 144.7645 SALOCHANA DEVI

507980 USHA DEVENDRA KUMAR KHOJA FEMALE OBC11078 144.7645  DIVSHARDA DEVI

245491 JASWANT SINGH JHALA SURENDRA SINGH JHALA MALE EWS11079 144.7645 SHYAM KUNWAR

507245 SHEETAL MUNDRA RAM PRATAP MUNDRA FEMALE EWS11080 144.7645 KAVITA DEVI

604828 DILIP CHOUDHARY SHIV KARAN MALE OBC11081 144.7645 CHUKA DEVI

409591 ARSAD ALI ALLA BACHAYA KHAN MALE OBC11082 144.7645 MARIYAM

315189 RADHIKA SHARMA PARMANAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS11083 144.7645 SUMITRA DEVI

409182 GHANSHYAM SUTHAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC11084 144.7645 DHAU DEVI

491801 ASHISH JHA GUNANAND JHA MALE EWS11085 144.7645 DHARMAWATI JHA

611045 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV DHARMPAL YADAV MALE OBC11086 144.7645 SAROJ DEVI

296412 DHANPAT SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS11087 144.7645 BASANTI DEVI

604300 YUVRAJ SINGH DEVRA VIJENDRA SINGH DEVRA MALE EWS11088 144.7645 YESRAJ KUNWAR

448567 CHENA RAM GOPAL RAM MALE OBC11089 144.7645 CHUKA DEVI

379655 MOHAMMAD YAKOOB BILGAN NIJAMUDDIN BILGAN MALE OBC11090 144.7645 HAMIDA BEGAM

348936 AKASH KUMAR SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS11091 144.7645 MAMTA SHARMA

281268 NEMI CHAND DHAKA RAMKARAN DHAKA MALE OBC11092 144.7645 CHANDA DEVI

231114 PUSHPENDRA GAHLOT BHANWAR LAL GAHLOT MALE OBC11093 144.7464 SARITA GAHLOT

122929 MUKESH MUND DULA RAM MALE OBC11094 144.7464 JORA DEVI

407581 MAN MOHAN SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE OBC11095 144.7464 PUSHPA
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503749 VIKRAM SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS11096 144.7464 DARIYAV KANWAR

349304 KARAN SINGH RATHORE KAN SINGH RATHORE MALE OBC11097 144.7464 SHARDA RATHORE

124699 SUNIL KUMAR NEHRA SHIV PAL NEHRA MALE OBC11098 144.7464 RUKMA DEVI

559922 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS11099 144.7464 ANITA DEVI SHARMA

451708 PREMA RAM VISHNOI RAMU RAM MALE OBC11100 144.7464 SITA DEVI

512757 VIKRAM SUTHAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC11101 144.7464 SANTOSH SUTHAR

501643 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI RAM SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN11102 144.7464 CHANDA SHARMA

516690 PADAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT RATAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN11103 144.7464 RAJ KANWAR

308339 HOSHIYAR SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC11104 144.7464 SANTOSH

210508 ABHISHEK GANGWAL RAJESH GANGWAL MALE OBC11105 144.7464 GEETA DEVI

213233 MUKESH KUMAR REGAR LAXMAN  LAL REGAR MALE SC11106 144.7464 GANGA DEVI

254643 KUSHAL SINGH SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS11107 144.7464 PREM KANWAR

479906 MAHAVEER GOCHER DOLAT RAM GOCHER MALE MBC11108 144.7464 GOBARI BAI

211308 KULDEEP KUMAWAT PRAHALAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC11109 144.7464 LALI DEVI

330572 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST11110 144.7464 DHARM BAI MEENA

389122 MAHENDRA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC11111 144.7464 KAMLI DEVI

303575 POOJA KUMARI SHISHPAL FEMALE OBC11112 144.7464 RAMA DEVI

514341 BHAVESH BHARGAV DEEPAK MALE OBC11113 144.7464 MADHU JOSHI

407834 DHANNA RAM PRABHU RAM MALE OBC11114 144.7464 VARJU DEVI

250242 KAMAL KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE EWS11115 144.7464 MANJU DEVI

344483 RITIK TRIVEDI RAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS11116 144.7464 SUNITA DEVI

230689 DHIRAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI BHUDEV TRIPATHI MALE EWS11117 144.7464 SAVITRI DEVI

282431 RAMESH KUMAR MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11118 144.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

124350 VANDANA KANWAR BHAGWAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS11119 144.7464 KAMAL KANWAR

505253 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC11120 144.7464 NORTI DEVI

506816 SUNITA TIKU RAM FEMALE OBC11121 144.7464 KANI DEVI

495280 ARVIND GURJAR HARI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC11122 144.7464 SHIMLA DEVI

299031 DEVENDER MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC11123 144.7464 URMILA

255425 ANIL KUMAR DHAN SINGH MALE OBC11124 144.7464 MAYAPATI

134549 RAJENDRA PRASAD BHAGURAM MALE OBC11125 144.7464 RATANI DEVI

562139 JEETRAM MALI CHOTU LAL MALI MALE OBC11126 144.7464 UCHABA DEVI

540060 ANKITA GORA JITENDRA KUMAR GORA FEMALE OBC11127 144.7464 KAMLA DEVI

265430 NIKITA KHANDELWAL RAJKUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS11128 144.7464 MAMTA GUPTA

220807 MUKHRAM GODARA KISNA RAM GODARA MALE OBC11129 144.7464 SPSITA DEVI

181943 HARI SHANKAR SEN BADRI LAL SEN MALE OBC11130 144.7283 RADHA BAI

481242 JAGDISH PRASAD MANGI LAL MALE OBC11131 144.7283 NAND KUNWARI BAI

493177 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE MBC11132 144.7283 KHANI BAI

455694 GOPAL CHOUDHARY GUNESHA RAM MALE OBC11133 144.7283 NOUJEE DEVI

204128 HUSAN VEG BHURA KHAN MALE OBC11134 144.7283 MUNNEE DEVI

125411 MAHENDRA JAT NATHU RAM JAT MALE OBC11135 144.7283 LALI DEVI

249715 BASANTI PRAJAPAT REVANTRAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC11136 144.7283 SHANTI DEVI

551391 SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL KAPURA RAM MALE OBC11137 144.7283 BASANTI

183378 ASHOK KEVAT RAMNIVAS MALE OBC11138 144.7283 SHANTI BAI

383204 SHANKAR NITHARWAL LALA RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC11139 144.7283 NANCHI DEVI

280402 MANISHA KALIA MAHESH KALIA FEMALE GEN11140 144.7283 VINOD KALIA

559487 RAMESHWAR KUMAWAT BANNA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11141 144.7283 SHANTI DEVI

480794 ANSHUL BHARGAV BRIJMOHAN BHARGAV MALE EWS11142 144.7283 URMILA BHARGAV

418257 MONU KUMAR MEWARA DHANRAJ MEWARA MALE OBC11143 144.7283 VIMAL BAI

172818 MAHESH MEENA GHAMMAN MALE ST11144 144.7283 KAMLI DEVI

241480 DHARM RAJ SHARMA SHARVAN KUMAR MALE EWS11145 144.7283 NANDU DEVI

302879 MUKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC11146 144.7283 NORAN DEVI

389457 MOHIT KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT MALE OBC11147 144.7283 SITA DEVI

281477 KAMLESH RANI KOJA RAM FEMALE SC11148 144.7283 KOSHALYA DEVI

210539 HARI SHANKAR KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP KUMAWAT MALE OBC11149 144.7283 NANDU DEVI

359012 ANSHUL KUMAR UPADHYAY ANIL UPADHYAY MALE EWS11150 144.7283 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

500074 KULDEEP MEENA MOHAN LAL MALE ST11151 144.7283 KAMLESH BAI

479165 GURUDAYAL SONI GHANSHYAM SONI MALE OBC11152 144.7283 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

208259 KHUSHPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT DILIP SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN11153 144.7283 LALITA KANWAR

208108 DEVI LAL KUMAWAT LADU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11154 144.7283 SANTOK DEVI

280522 VIJAYPAL SARAN SHISHU PAL SARAN MALE OBC11155 144.7283 MEERA DEVI
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631094 VIJAY SINGH HARI RAM MALE MBC11156 144.7283 KOYALI DEVI

451450 MOHIT MANGI LAL MALE OBC11157 144.7283 MANGI DEVI

197745 PUSHPENDRA TIWARI POORAN TIWARI MALE EWS11158 144.7283 NEERAJ

439863 RAMESH PATEL BHERA RAM MALE OBC11159 144.7283 MOHANI DEVI

617773 PINKI YADAV RAJVEER YADAV FEMALE OBC11160 144.7283 KAMALA DEVI

431522 GOVIND VAISHNAV GANPAT VAISHNAV MALE OBC11161 144.7283 SHARDA DEVI

443615 MAHIPAL JAJRA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC11162 144.7283 PARMA DEVI

371124 SONU CHOUDHARY GANESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC11163 144.7283 SUMITRA DEVI

423658 ANKIT KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC11164 144.7283 SUMAN DEVI

366945 RADHAMOHAN DHAKER MADAN MOHAN DHAKER MALE OBC11165 144.7283 ANITA DEVI

319664 SAGAR VIJAY PREM CHAND VIJAY MALE EWS11166 144.7283 GANGA VIJAY

311068 LAKSHYA SWAMI PREM KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC11167 144.7283 SITA DEVI

560750 DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS11168 144.7283 ROOKMANI DEVI SHARMA

165525 CHIRAG SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC11169 144.7283 RAJNI DEVI

211815 PRAHALAD NATH YOGI SUKHA NATH YOGI MALE OBC11170 144.7283 LAXMI DEVI YOGI

281651 GOURAV DHINGRA HARBANS LAL MALE EWS11171 144.7101 NEELAM RANI

255485 DINESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC11172 144.7101 KAMLESH DEVI

441282 ASHWINI RAJPUROHIT MAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN11173 144.7101 MANJU RAJPUROHIT

226277 TOLARAM UPADHYAY RAMLAL UPADHYAY MALE EWS11174 144.7101 SHARDA DEVI

172212 SACHIN KUMAR KEDAR SINGH MALE OBC11175 144.7101 VIDYA

292739 SUNIL JUG RAJ MALE EWS11176 144.7101 LILA DEVI

229763 HARI KISHAN FUSA RAM MALE OBC11177 144.7101 BHANWARI DEVI

229779 RAKESH JAKHAR PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC11178 144.7101 JYANI DEVI

311289 ALOK SINGH OM SINGH MALE EWS11179 144.7101 NIRMLA KANWAR

195384 HARI GIRI RATTI GIRI MALE OBC11180 144.7101 LHORI DEVI

229314 MANOJ KUMAR BABU RAM MALE SC11181 144.7101 BHANWARI DEVI

157977 MURSHEED KHAN JAMIL KHAN MALE OBC11182 144.7101 ASBE

203544 RANJEET SINGH SHIV SINGH MALE OBC11183 144.7101 BHAGWATI DEVI

221200 ROHIT BHATT SATYANARAYAN BHATT MALE EWS11184 144.7101 SHASHI KALA

161853 DEENBANDHU NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC11185 144.7101 PREM DEVI

370258 REENA KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC11186 144.7101 RADHARANI

171588 SANDEEP KUMAR KARMVEER SINGH MALE MBC11187 144.7101 PATASI DEVI

536923 PANKHI LAL GURJAR MEETHA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC11188 144.7101 RUPANTEE

293747 VIKASH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC11189 144.7101 KRISHNA

123437 ASHISH KUMAR JOSHI KAILASH CHAND JOSHI MALE EWS11190 144.7101 SITA DEVI

489056 UPENDRA PAL JADOUN ASHOK PAL JADOUN MALE EWS11191 144.7101 MUNNI DEVI

622306 NARPAT SINGH SHRAWAN SINGH MALE OBC11192 144.7101 PUSHPA

354496 RAMNIVAS CHOUDHARY RAMJIVAN JAT MALE OBC11193 144.7101 MANBHAR DEVI

285872 PAWAN KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC11194 144.7101 KELASH DEVI

241797 MANISHA KUMARI DHAKER NANA LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC11195 144.7101 SUNDER BAI

368135 SANJAY CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11196 144.7101 VIMLA DEVI

456250 VIRENDRA SINGH SARAN RAM NIWAS MALE OBC11197 144.7101 PAPU DEVI

204371 SACHIN JASWANT SINGH MALE MBC11198 144.7101 RAJKUMARI

142060 CHANDMAL KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11199 144.7101 MAINA DEVI

298815 NEETU BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC11200 144.7101 KISTURI DEVI

374327 SANDEEP TIWARI SHYAM SUNDER TIWARI MALE EWS11201 144.6920 MINAXI TIWARI

450569 DINESH RAJPUROHIT JETHU SINGH MALE EWS11202 144.6920 MEERA DEVI

257897 BABLU KUMAR SAINI MUNNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC11203 144.6920 BHAUTI DEVI

152749 MANISHA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC11204 144.6920 USHA

158347 HAWA SINGH  BHAWALIA TOTA RAM MALE SC11205 144.6920 SAVATRI DEVI

565146 DINESH KUMAR JAIN MOHAN LAL JAIN MALE EWS11206 144.6920 SUMITRA DEVI JAIN

199672 KULDEEP PANDEY SHIVDAYAL PANDEY MALE EWS11207 144.6920 PEETAM PANDEY

330629 PANKAJ KUMAR KEDIA ARVIND KUMAR KEDIA MALE EWS11208 144.6920 KALPANA DEVI

338163 PRAVEEN KUMAR SERAWAT NANCHHU RAM SERAWAT MALE OBC11209 144.6920 KESARI DEVI

208637 SHYAM LAL GURJAR HALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC11210 144.6920 DHARMI DEVI

285627 RAVI KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE SC11211 144.6920 KARMJEET KAUR

544841 SUSHILA PALSANIA DEVILAL PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC11212 144.6920 SANJAYA DEVI

526916 MANISH TAK JAGDISH CHANDRA TAK MALE OBC11213 144.6920 MUNNA DEVI TAK

457630 LADU RAM BHANWARU RAM MALE OBC11214 144.6920 SARALA DEVI

414029 SHAHID ANWAR AJMERY RAJMOHAMMED AJMERY MALE OBC11215 144.6920 CHANDBI AJMERY
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453051 SUBHASH MEHRAM LEGA MALE OBC11216 144.6920 RAMKANWARI

505683 NIKITA SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC11217 144.6920 RUKMA SAINI

223594 MAYANK SIROHI RAJENDRAKRISHAN SIROHI MALE SC11218 144.6920 VINEETA DEVI

455873 PUSHPENDRA SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS11219 144.6920 RATAN KANWAR

150523 PRADHAN DHAKAR GYARSI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC11220 144.6920 GOKLI

261684 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI BHEEKAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC11221 144.6920 SUBHADRA DEVI

271704 RITIK BANSAL SHYAM SUNDAR BANSAL MALE GEN11222 144.6920 ATUSHA BANSAL

414203 BRIJRAJ SEN SITARAM SEN MALE OBC11223 144.6920 RUKMANI BAI SEN

615617 NEHA MEHTA MAHEEPAL SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC11224 144.6920 MANJU DEVI

173541 ABHISHEK SHARMA CHANDRA BHAN SHARMA MALE EWS11225 144.6920 SUNITA SHARMA

617253 MONIKA KUMAWAT BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC11226 144.6920 BHANWARI DEVI

501096 AJAY PRATAP SINGH SATYANDRA SINGH MALE EWS11227 144.6920 KAMLESH KANVAR

408097 KUNDAN SINGH SAYAB SINGH MALE EWS11228 144.6920 MEERA KANWAR

292362 SUSHIL KUMAR MOMAN RAM MALE OBC11229 144.6920 KAMLA DEVI

511189 ABHISHEK SOHU RAMSWAROOP SOHU MALE OBC11230 144.6920 SOHANI DEVI

423855 DEVENDRA SINGH BRIJ LAL MALE OBC11231 144.6739 EXMVIMLA DEVI

209269 SANTOSH KANVAR HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC11232 144.6739 GUMAN KANVAR

459259 MANOJ KUMAR TAILOR TEJRAJ MALE OBC11233 144.6739 SUSHILA DEVI

416359 LAXMAN GURJAR BIRDHEE LAL MALE MBC11234 144.6739 GOKUL BAI

367085 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS11235 144.6739 SUMITRA DEVI

511330 SUSHEEL SAHI RAM MALE OBC11236 144.6739 BHAGAWATI

416482 LOKENDRA KUMAR SUMAN SHAMBHU DAYAL SUMAN MALE OBC11237 144.6739 GEETA SUMAN

331279 SHANKAR LAL BHURA RAM MALE OBC11238 144.6739 RAMPYARI DEVI

310396 DEEPAK RAVINDER VEDI MALE OBC11239 144.6739 SHAKUNTLA

133950 RAMJEE LAL PRAJAPAT GANNPAT LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11240 144.6739 DILBHAR DEVI

258129 DEEPAK KUMAR LAKHERA ASHOK KUMAR LEKHERA MALE OBC11241 144.6739 SAROJ DEVI

621869 LAXMINARAYAN GURJAR NOLA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC11242 144.6739 MANGI DEVI

200958 RAVI KUMAR MAGATU RAM MALE MBC11243 144.6739 BHAGWAN DEI

457432 SUNIL KAREL GULAB SINGH KAREL MALE OBC11244 144.6739 BAOO DEVI

548411 BABITA BAJIYA SHANKAR LAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC11245 144.6739 RATNI DEVI

279000 NAVDEEP KOUR KULVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC11246 144.6739 SUKHJEET KOUR

287879 ROHITASH KANIRAM MALE OBC11247 144.6739 MAINA DEVI

527281 MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN MANSURI MOHAMMAD FARUKH KHAN MALE OBC11248 144.6739 AAZAD BANU

154141 KAJAL GUSIYA SITARAM GUSIYA FEMALE ST11249 144.6739 SUSHILA DEVI

254459 ABHISHEK DHAYAL RAM SWAROOP DHAYAL MALE OBC11250 144.6739 SHARDA

522526 MANOJ RATHORE JAGDISH RATHORE MALE OBC11251 144.6739 YESKAUSHALYA RATHORE

568828 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR GOVERDHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC11252 144.6739 YESLEELA DEVI

199716 KRISHAN KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH MALE EWS11253 144.6739 MEERA DEVI

299292 MANDEEP CHAUHAN MUKHTYAR SINGH MALE SC11254 144.6739 JASVINDAR KAUR

265126 ANAMIKA SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN11255 144.6739 ANJU DEVI SHARMA

468873 MUKESH KUMAR GENA RAM MALE OBC11256 144.6739 LADHU DEVI

460537 RAKESH BISHNOI RESHMA RAM MALE OBC11257 144.6739 NIRMA DEVI

218512 ANITA ROJH BINJA RAM ROJH FEMALE OBC11258 144.6739 MAINA DEVI

207214 AMIT SHIV SINGH MALE OBC11259 144.6739 PUSHPA DEVI

384882 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS11260 144.6739 KALAWATI DEVI

299015 YUSUF ALI POORAN KHAN MALE OBC11261 144.6739 SHARDA BANO

554809 MOHAN SAINI JAIRAM SAINI MALE OBC11262 144.6739 TARA DEVI

285846 DINESH K. JALANDHRA JAGDISH CHANDER JALANDHRA MALE GEN11263 144.6739 MANJU JALANDHRA

188251 SURESH KUMAR PRATAP SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11264 144.6739 GOMI DEVI

137421 RAHUL KUMAR SINGHMAR MADAN LAL SINGHMAR MALE OBC11265 144.6739 RAMESHWARI DEVI

578772 MAKAN SINGH RATHORE KUBER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS11266 144.6558 PREM KANWAR

178338 ASHISH NAGAR NAND LAL NAGAR MALE OBC11267 144.6558 KALAWATI NAGAR

218754 RAFEEK MOHAMMAD SALIM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC11268 144.6558 SAIRA BANO

400755 KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT JHABAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11269 144.6558 SOHANI DEVI

201254 JEETENDRA DHAKRE NAR SINGH DHAKRE MALE EWS11270 144.6558 SAVITRI DEVI

314543 PAVAN SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC11271 144.6558 NIRMILA DEVI

425978 MAMTA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC11272 144.6558 VIDHIYA DEVI

400554 DEEN DAYAL MEENA RAM PHOOL MEENA MALE ST11273 144.6558 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

303488 PREETI SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE EWS11274 144.6558 MANJU DEVI

152592 NISHCHAL SHARMA INDER KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC11275 144.6558 URMILA JANGID
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142880 SURYA PRAKASH RAMDEVA RAM MALE MBC11276 144.6558 SAMPATI DEVI

405498 RAHUL SAIN MURARI LAL SAIN MALE OBC11277 144.6558 TARA DEVI

316034 LOKESH KUMAR JOGI RAMKISHOR JOGI MALE OBC11278 144.6558 LAXMI DEVI

363408 BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR BADREE PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC11279 144.6558 KAMLI DEVI GURJAR

253771 MUKESH KUMAR PAREEK MADAN LAL MALE EWS11280 144.6558 SUMITRA DEVI

461500 GANPAT GODARA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC11281 144.6558 KAMLA DEVI

338806 VISHRAM MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST11282 144.6558 PRABHATI DEVI

466880 SOHAN RAM JAT GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC11283 144.6558 AASI DEVI

594621 PRIYANKA BHAND GOPAL LAL BHAND FEMALE SC11284 144.6558 SITA DEVI BHAND

558833 SITARAM GURJAR SOHAN LAL   GURJAR MALE MBC11285 144.6558 BHURI DEVI

228288 GOPAL BHAMBHU PARMANARAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC11286 144.6558 SIMA DEVI

423877 RAVI SAINI SAGAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC11287 144.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

307634 MOHAMMAD SALEEM RAJAK MOHAMMAD MALE OBC11288 144.6558 RAMJANA

296855 SANAJAY BHAMBHU FATTA RAM MALE OBC11289 144.6558 SUMITRA DEVI

235923 SURBHI RATHORE VENI PRASAD RATHORE FEMALE OBC11290 144.6558 KAUSHALYA RATHORE

356501 NISHANT JANGID JAYDAYAL JANGID MALE OBC11291 144.6558 GOURISH DEVI

323010 NIKITA BENIWAL DHARMVEER BENIWAL FEMALE OBC11292 144.6558 MANJU DEVI

258416 KULDEEP SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC11293 144.6558 MANJU DEVI

574013 VINIT CHOUDHARY VIJAYPAL SINGH MALE GEN11294 144.6558 VEENA DEVI

518051 RAHUL SINGH MEWARA RAJENDRA SINGH MEWARA MALE OBC11295 144.6558 NITU MEWARA

354153 GAURAV SAINI PANCHURAM SAINI MALE OBC11296 144.6558 SURGYAN DEVI

611121 ABHISHEK DIXIT KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS11297 144.6558 GAYATRI DEVI

558414 PARSHURAM CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11298 144.6558 VIJAY LAXMI CHOUDHARY

314469 ABHISHEK THAKUR TARA SINGH MALE EWS11299 144.6558 SONIYA

329294 RAJAT TYAGI RAKESH TYAGI MALE EWS11300 144.6558 RANJNA DEVI

139903 SUMIT SAINI KAMAL KISHOR MALE OBC11301 144.6558 SULOCHANA DEVI

483619 SATYAM SINGH HADA KISHAN SINGH HADA MALE EWS11302 144.6558 RADHA KANWAR

448276 SURESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC11303 144.6558 JHAMKA DEVI

562028 KARTAR CHOUDHARY SHIVJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11304 144.6558 JATNA DEVI

233547 RAKESH PUNIYA BRIJ LAL PUNIYA MALE OBC11305 144.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

523730 MAMTA BAGWAN NAND LAL BAGWAN FEMALE OBC11306 144.6558 JAMNA DEVI

608779 GAGAN RAJ YADAV INDRAJ YADAV MALE OBC11307 144.6558 HANSA DEVI

437140 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE SC11308 144.6558 MEERA DEVI

445718 BALARAM MEHARA RAM MALE OBC11309 144.6377 EXMSUGANA DEVI

399909 MUKESH YADAV BRAJ MOHAN YADAV MALE OBC11310 144.6377 JYANA DEVI

132268 RAJENDRA JAKHAR JHABAR MAL MALE OBC11311 144.6377 KISTURI DEVI

371790 ROHIT SHUKLA GOPAL LAL SHUKLA MALE MBC11312 144.6377 KAMLA DEVI SHUKLA

533140 DINESH KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST11313 144.6377 KAJODI DEVI

313445 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC11314 144.6377 NANCHHI DEVI

215819 NARESH KUMAR DHAKER SITARAM DHAKER MALE OBC11315 144.6377 ANOP DEVI

409124 CHANDRA PRAKASH VISHNA RAM MALE OBC11316 144.6377 ASU DEVI

612370 RAKESH KUMAR  YADAV BHARU RAM YADAV MALE OBC11317 144.6377 CHAND DEVI

596407 BHAVESH PURBIA NAND KISHOR PURBIA MALE OBC11318 144.6377 YESGEETA BAI

460675 ASHA SISODIYA RAM KUAMR SISODIYA FEMALE OBC11319 144.6377 SANTOSH SISODIYA

505779 MANISH GOUR PUSHKAR NARAYAN MALE EWS11320 144.6377 SUSHILA DEVI

296041 LALIT KUMAR BHURA RAM CHHAPOLA MALE OBC11321 144.6377 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

563221 MONU JAT RAMESHWAR JAT MALE OBC11322 144.6377 RUKMANI DEVI

299227 SUMIT SWAMI BHAWAR LAL SWAMI MALE OBC11323 144.6377 SEEMA DEVI

380686 TUSHAR PRADHAN NARENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN11324 144.6377 PREETI SHARMA

302788 RADHESHYAM SHRI BHAGWAN MALE EWS11325 144.6377 BIMLA DEVI

395241 SUDHEER KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC11326 144.6377 SHRI MATEE DEVI

220490 SYOPATRAM JANGU PURNARAM JANGU MALE OBC11327 144.6377 MIRA DEVI

193124 VIKAS SINGH CHOUDHARY HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC11328 144.6377 VIMLESH

406179 JITENDRA KUMAR DEENDAYAL SUTHAR MALE OBC11329 144.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

293025 PARVEEN KAUR BALKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC11330 144.6377 SATWINDER KAUR

611556 KAJAL GYAN PRAKASH FEMALE ST11331 144.6377 SUNITA DEVI

342123 SUMAN YOGI MUNNA LAL YOGI FEMALE OBC11332 144.6196 SUSHILA DEVI YOGI

499794 SIYARAM JAT RAMPHOOL JAT MALE OBC11333 144.6196 BARPHA DEVI

223354 RAKESH NAIN HARIKISHAN NAIN MALE OBC11334 144.6196 SHANTI DEVI

549038 SANTU DEVI GYANA RAM FEMALE OBC11335 144.6196 KAMLA DEVI
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155990 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI DULLI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC11336 144.6196 SUSHILA DEVI

147276 NIRANJAN DHAYAL HANSRAJ DHAYAL MALE OBC11337 144.6196 SANTOSH DEVI

441349 KISHAN LAL PADMA RAM MALE OBC11338 144.6196 MANJU DEVI

314724 ANIL KUMAR SAINI VISHRAM SAINI MALE OBC11339 144.6196 GULAB DEVI

242283 DEVENDRA SINGH LAKHNOT LADU SINGH LAKHNOT MALE OBC11340 144.6196 MANJU KANWAR

156261 NIKITA SHARMA MUKUT BIHARI SHARMA FEMALE EWS11341 144.6196 SHIELA SHARMA

451737 DANA RAM PAHADA RAM MALE SC11342 144.6196 VARI DEVI

200108 YOGESH KUMAR GOPAL MALE MBC11343 144.6196 KAMLA

323393 MUKUL CHOUDHARY VINOD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11344 144.6196 ASHA

461265 VIJAYLAXMI ATMA RAM FEMALE OBC11345 144.6196 MEENA SAINI

255518 ANKIT SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS11346 144.6196 DURGA DEVI

400192 SURENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT DOULAT RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC11347 144.6196 PREM DEVI

493769 DINESH CHAND KUMAWAT CHHOTU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11348 144.6015 GOGA DEVI

308850 SUNIL KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC11349 144.6015 CHANDRO DEVI

380131 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS11350 144.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

492766 LOKESH KUMAR NAGAR RAM NIWAS MALE OBC11351 144.6015 BHULI BAI

442576 SALEEM MOHAMMAD CHAUHAN SAFI MOHAMMAD CHAUHAN MALE OBC11352 144.6015 JUBEDA BANO

623548 KIRAN CHHARANG GANESHA RAM FEMALE OBC11353 144.6015 MUNNI DEVI

170968 ASHISH KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC11354 144.6015 SARTI DEVI

350457 SAURABH MISHRA BHARAT LAL MISHRA MALE EWS11355 144.6015 ANITA MISHRA

585352 ROHIT SINGH HAMEER SINGH MALE GEN11356 144.6015 YESMATA BA

437932 NARAYAN LAL LAXMANA RAM MALE SC11357 144.6015 MANJU DEVI

246784 KOMAL PARIHAR PANKAJ PARIHAR FEMALE OBC11358 144.6015 GOPAL DEVI PARIHAR

417981 KISHOR SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE OBC11359 144.6015 NIRMAL KUNWAR

476499 NEERAJ KUMAR KOTHIWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR KOTHIWAL MALE SC11360 144.6015 MEENA DEVI

146424 DHARMENDRA KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11361 144.6015 GANGA DEVI

141280 RITIK PRAMOD KUMAR MALE OBC11362 144.6015 ANITA DEVI

562423 PRADEEP PARASHAR ASHOK PARASHAR MALE EWS11363 144.6015 SEEMA PARASHAR

154437 NARESH KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE SC11364 144.5833 SUSHILA DEVI

232026 MAHENDRA KUMAR GODARA CHANDU RAM GODARA MALE OBC11365 144.5833 GUDDI DEVI

297445 BHARAT BHUSHAN SHIV KUMAR MALE EWS11366 144.5833 KAMLA DEVI

143551 SHRI KANT SHARMA SHIMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS11367 144.5833 DROPDI DEVI

565102 SHYOJI LAL SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC11368 144.5833 FOOLA DEVI

223453 BHAGIRATH KUMHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC11369 144.5833 BALI DEVI

290962 ARUN KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC11370 144.5833 SUNEETA

527110 PRADHUMAN SINGH JAI SINGH MALE EWS11371 144.5833 SAYAR KUNWAR

463580 JITENDRA GAUTAM RAM MALE OBC11372 144.5833 MUNNI DEVI

482551 CHETAN KUMAR JAIN KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS11373 144.5833 MANJU JAIN

498369 VIPIN MALAV BANWAREE LAL MALAV MALE OBC11374 144.5833 SAROJ MALAV

516188 JAGDISH CHENARAM MALE OBC11375 144.5833 RAMESHWARI DEVI

320189 HIMANSHU DABARIA BANWARI LAL DABARIA MALE SC11376 144.5833 BHAGAWATI DEVI

513462 ANSHU PAL CHOPA RAM MALE MBC11377 144.5833 BHURI DEVI

153208 RINKU SAINI RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC11378 144.5833 TOFI

323119 GOVIND MARETHA RAMAVTAR MARETHA MALE SC11379 144.5833 SUMAN DEVI

213916 RAJNANDANI SONI SATYANARAYAN SONI FEMALE OBC11380 144.5833 MAINA SONI

249506 MOHAMMAD TOFIK JABID MOHAMMAD MALE OBC11381 144.5833 MAFIYA BANO

190031 SHIV KUMAR KATARA SUSHIL KATARA MALE EWS11382 144.5833 VIMLESH SHARMA

201238 SUNIL KUMAR PADAM SINGH MALE MBC11383 144.5833 RAJKUMARI

464784 NAVRATNA SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE EWS11384 144.5833 DHAPU KANWAR

626852 GAURAV SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS11385 144.5652 DARSHANA SHARMA

390762 ASHOK KUMAR KANWARIYA PRATAP KANWARIYA MALE SC11386 144.5652 SOHANI DEVI KANWARIYA

216769 MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST11387 144.5652 PREM DEVI

564647 SUNIL KUMAR NAGAR SHIVJI LAL MALE OBC11388 144.5652 KALI DEVI

125497 CHHOTU RAM DAYAL RAM MALE OBC11389 144.5652 RAMI DEVI

289383 RAKESH KUMAR SWAMI PREM DAS MALE OBC11390 144.5652 BIRMA DEVI

358827 NAVEEN SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE GEN11391 144.5652 KUSUM LATA

369920 VIJAY BHARATI BAINIRAM MALE OBC11392 144.5652 DEVAKI DEVI

146008 SURENDRA NATH DEVI NATH KALERA MALE OBC11393 144.5652 PHOOLI DEVI

492610 VIKRAM SINGH RAJAWAT CHANDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS11394 144.5652 BHANWAR KANWAR

158651 SHEETAL SAHU PREM CHAND SAHU FEMALE OBC11395 144.5652 TARA DEVI
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559528 SUKH PAL PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11396 144.5652 SEETA DEVI

565252 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC11397 144.5652 RATANI DEVI

180618 YOGENDRA KUMAR LOVEVANSHI DEVI LAL LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC11398 144.5652 KANCHAN BAI

135177 JITENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS11399 144.5652 AMIT KANWAR

455519 ASHOK CHOUDHARY BADRI RAM MALE OBC11400 144.5652 CHHOTI DEVI

525178 URVI LAHOTI HASMUKH LAHOTI FEMALE EWS11401 144.5652 MEENA DEVI

230624 HITESH CHOUDHARY BIRBAL RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11402 144.5652 MADHU DEVI

550894 KAILASH KUMAR ANA RAM MALE SC11403 144.5652 MANI DEVI

579703 BHARAT KUMAR VELA RAM MALE OBC11404 144.5652 SHARADA DEVI

503511 SARITA KANWAR RAGUNATH SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS11405 144.5652 LEELA KANWAR

223675 VINOD BIDIYASAR MULA RAM MALE OBC11406 144.5652 JASODA DEVI

546237 POOJA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS11407 144.5652 VIMLA DEVI

305904 SONU SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC11408 144.5652 SARASVATI

238736 VIJENDRA NAGAR LATOOR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC11409 144.5652 RAMMURTI NAGAR

123191 MANISH KUMAR BATESAR GIRDHARI JAT MALE OBC11410 144.5652 SAMPATI DEVI JAT

285460 BHANIRAM MUNSHIRAM MALE OBC11411 144.5652 GUDDI DEVI

387344 PRAKASH CHAND JITARWAL RAM SAHAY MALE OBC11412 144.5471 BARJI DEVI

252031 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC11413 144.5471 SANTOSH

428549 SUNIL KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC11414 144.5471 SARITA DEVI

372295 VIKASH KUMAR KULHARI LAL CHAND KULHARI MALE OBC11415 144.5471 CHUKI DEVI

234283 YOGESH CHHIMPA BHANWAR LAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC11416 144.5471 KALPANA CHHIMPA

444657 SUMER MALI SATTU RAM MALE OBC11417 144.5471 NEETU DEVI

428890 SOHIT AGRAWAL JEEVAN RAM AGARWAL MALE EWS11418 144.5471 SUMITRA DEVI

127568 DEEPENDRA SINGH GAUR DEVENDRA SINGH GAUR MALE GEN11419 144.5471 SUNITA KANWAR

468862 PRATEEK KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC11420 144.5471 KANCHAN DEVI

507102 PRATIBHA SINGH KHURKHURIA BALVEER KHURKHURIA FEMALE OBC11421 144.5471 ROSHANI

287540 VIKASH ACHERA BALRAM ACHERA MALE OBC11422 144.5471 SAROJ DEVI

268217 KAUSHIKI VASHISHTHA VIJAYKANT VASHISHTHA FEMALE EWS11423 144.5471 SEEMA SHARMA

215601 LOKESH KUMAR RATHORE DEVKISHAN JI MALE OBC11424 144.5471 KALI BAI

431154 UDAY RAJ SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC11425 144.5471 SUSHILA DEVI

238921 JENUL AKHTAR HANIF MOHAMMAD MALE OBC11426 144.5471 SHAMEEM

507600 RAMRATAN CHOYAL RAMKAILASH MALE OBC11427 144.5471 RAJU DEVI

607342 SURAJ KUMAR KESHA RAM JOSHI MALE OBC11428 144.5290 PILOSH DEVI

421550 MONIKA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC11429 144.5290 SULOCHANA DEVI

305987 SHISHPAL VED PRAKASH MALE OBC11430 144.5290 BIMLA DEVI

146693 HEM RAJ MEGHWAL RAMCHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC11431 144.5290 PANNI DEVI

374412 CHANDRAKALA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC11432 144.5290 MURALI DEVI

610121 ANKIT KUMAR SAHIRAM YADAV MALE OBC11433 144.5290 SUBETRA DEVI

435261 SHANKAR LAL SURA RAM MALE OBC11434 144.5290 JEITI DEVI

231594 BHAGAWANA RAM SARAN LALURAM SARAN MALE OBC11435 144.5290 GOPI DEVI

331522 DEEKSHA BHADA KULDEEP SINGH BHADA FEMALE OBC11436 144.5290 MADHU BHADA

364782 RAHUL KUMAWAT GYARASI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11437 144.5290 URMILA KUMAWAT

339382 RONAK KUMAR LOCHIB CHHUNI LAL MALE OBC11438 144.5290 SUMAN DEVI

155388 SUSHEEL KUMAR MOURYA MOHAN SINGH MALE SC11439 144.5290 MEERA

375419 NITIN JAKHAR SHAITAN SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC11440 144.5290 VIJAY JAKHAR

469207 KEWAL RAM PELA RAM MALE SC11441 144.5290 KASUBI DEVI

201705 MAHAVEER PARSURAM MALE SC11442 144.5290 FULWATI

620953 SHAILENDRA SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE EWS11443 144.5290 SANTOSH KANWAR

619417 KUSUM TANWAR RADHESHYAM TANWAR FEMALE OBC11444 144.5290 KAMALA DEVI

204131 PAVAN SINGH THAN SINGH MALE OBC11445 144.5290 BHAGWAN DEI

223601 VISHNU BISHNOI KULWANT KUMAR MALE OBC11446 144.5290 DWARKA DEVI

204767 ROOPESH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE ST11447 144.5290 RAJANTI

434897 RAGHUVEER SINGH JABBAR SINGH MALE EWS11448 144.5290 ANTAR KANWAR

563211 VISHAL CHOUHAN PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN11449 144.5290 MANJU CHOUHAN

279311 SAPNA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC11450 144.5290 INDRA DEVI

541364 ABHILASHA BAGARIA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC11451 144.5290 MANJU

499901 LAL CHAND BAIRWA LAXMAN BAIRWA MALE SC11452 144.5290 SITA DEVI

298777 NARENDER KUMAR SAINI GOPAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC11453 144.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

176236 KAJAL JOSHI PRAKASH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE GEN11454 144.5290 YESSMITA JOSHI

157762 PRASHANT HARI SINGH MALE OBC11455 144.5109 SUNITA DEVI
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612922 TANU SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN11456 144.5109 SARLA SHARMA

225976 RAMCHANDRA MULA RAM MALE OBC11457 144.5109 PUSPA DEVI

140816 RAVI BUDANIYA BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC11458 144.5109 SANTOSH DEVI

499318 SANDEEP MEENA JANKI LAL MEENA MALE ST11459 144.5109 KAMLESH BAI

479308 KAPIL SUMAN PURUSHOTTAM SUMAN MALE OBC11460 144.5109 MANJU DEVI

460874 LOKESH VAISHNAV GHANSHYAM DAS MALE OBC11461 144.5109 KAMLESH DEVI

221310 RAJU NATH PURAN NATH MALE OBC11462 144.5109 SANTOSH

456600 TANUJ PARIHAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARIHAR MALE OBC11463 144.5109 NIRMLA

200437 KULDEEP PARASHAR GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS11464 144.5109 VIJAY LAXMI

143184 AMIT SAINI MAKKHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC11465 144.5109 LAXMI DEVI SAINI

338960 VIKASH GURJAR KALYAN SHAY GURJAR MALE MBC11466 144.5109 BIDAMI DEVI

282964 BANTI TARA CHAND MALE SC11467 144.5109 SEEMA

185442 UGAM SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS11468 144.4928 BHANWAR KANWAR

229778 AKHTAR SHAH BADAR SHAH MALE EWS11469 144.4928 JENAB

515736 DILIP BHERA RAM MALE OBC11470 144.4928 GAIRI DEVI

433118 ARVIND KUMAR RANGI DAULA RAM RANGI MALE SC11471 144.4928 RAMBA DEVI

524415 NIRMAL TEPAN JAGDISH CHANDRA TEPAN MALE SC11472 144.4928 LATA KHINCHI

227911 NIRMA BISHNOI SHARWAN RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC11473 144.4928 INDRA DEVI

214754 NIKHIL DADHEECH YOGESH KUMAR DADHEECH MALE GEN11474 144.4928 REKHA DADHEECH

476604 RAHUL KHATANA SUMER SINGH KHATANA MALE MBC11475 144.4746 HARPATA DEVI

367832 MANISH KANSAL TEJMAL KANSAL MALE SC11476 144.4746 SUMITRA DEVI

142247 LAXMAN RAM MANGI LAL MALE OBC11477 144.4746 PARWATI DEVI

135581 MAHENDRA KUMAR BURDAK MADAN LAL BURDAK MALE OBC11478 144.4746 GUMANI DEVI

581711 VINOD TELI BHERU LAL MALE OBC11479 144.4746 YESHEMLATA TELI

381952 MURLI RAM CHAWARI JAGMAL CHAWARI MALE MBC11480 144.4746 MALLI DEVI

301230 RAJVEER KAUR JAIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC11481 144.4746 HARJEET KAUR

304609 MAMTA KUMARI MAHENDER SIHAG FEMALE OBC11482 144.4746 GAYATRI DEVI

345274 KIRTI RAJ CHAHAR SAHI RAM CHAHAR MALE OBC11483 144.4565 SANTOSH CHAHAR

320917 JAVED ANSARI ABDUL KADIR ANSARI MALE OBC11484 144.4565 JAFRAN BANO ANSARI

405088 GIRDHARI LAL YADAV LAKSHMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC11485 144.4565 NANCHHI DEVI

456726 SONARAM LUNARAM MALE OBC11486 144.4565 MANGHI DEVI

163545 AKTAR HUSAIN KHAN SUBE KHAN MALE OBC11487 144.4565 CHANDVI

454982 RAMU RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC11488 144.4565 BUDHI DEVI

312613 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS11489 144.4565 PREM DEVI SHARMA

624111 RAJENDRA SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH MALE OBC11490 144.4565 SATIJA

526509 LAXMAN SHARMA DHAN RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS11491 144.4565 PUSHPA SHARMA

233712 RAKESH JAT GOPALA RAM MALE OBC11492 144.4565 RUKAMA DEVI

200204 DEEPTI KUMARI SHIV SINGH FEMALE OBC11493 144.4565 MAMTA DEVI

229795 SHAILENDRA BISHNOI PHUSA RAM MALE OBC11494 144.4565 MANOHARI

377121 GANESH RAM YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC11495 144.4565 HEERA DEVI

491496 HARIOM SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS11496 144.4565 HEMLATA SHARMA

380265 POOJA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS11497 144.4565 MANOHARI DEVI

485605 BALRAM SUMAN GOPAL LAL SUMAN MALE OBC11498 144.4565 RAM PYARI

211112 SHIVANGNI JOSHI SHIV NARAYAN JOSHI FEMALE EWS11499 144.4565 SEEMA JOSHI

214724 VISHNU KUMAR SUTHAR RAM DYAL KHATI MALE OBC11500 144.4565 CHANDI DVI

358638 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11501 144.4565 DHARA DEVI

427033 SUSHIL SAHARAN MANIRAM SAHARAN MALE OBC11502 144.4565 VIMALA DEVI

590231 VINOD PATIDAR PAVAN PATIDAR MALE OBC11503 144.4565 YESSANGITA PATIDAR

417371 JITENDRA RATHORE TULSIRAM RATHORE MALE OBC11504 144.4565 ASHA RATHORE

448953 ABHAY SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA MALE OBC11505 144.4565 ARUNA SHARMA

518320 CHANDRA ROHAN RATHOR MOTI LAL MALE SC11506 144.4565 KAMLA DEVI

219100 KARAN CHOUDHARY BIRMA RAM MALE OBC11507 144.4565 ROOPA DEVI

470667 DAYA RAM PATEL SAWAL RAM PATEL MALE OBC11508 144.4384 JEEVI DEVI

187597 CHENA RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC11509 144.4384 SHAYAR DEVI

423626 PRIYANKA VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE GEN11510 144.4384 SUNITA DEVI

394312 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11511 144.4384 GOPALI DEVI

227142 DEVENDRA SINGH BITHU GIRDHARI DAN BITHU MALE OBC11512 144.4384 SAROJ KANWAR

320090 RAJESH CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL MALE OBC11513 144.4384 BHANWARI DEVI

422497 RAVI YADAV MAKHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC11514 144.4384 RESHMA DEVI

217610 SHUBHAM SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE OBC11515 144.4384 PARASH KANWAR
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621063 RAKESH TARAD PUNA RAM MALE OBC11516 144.4384 SUNDAR DEVI

241042 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC11517 144.4203 GAYATRI NAMA

248423 SHARAD JOSHI BHAIRAV SHANKAR JOSHI MALE EWS11518 144.4203 KANTA DEVI

293096 DINESH BALWANT MALE OBC11519 144.4203 RADHA DEVI

195299 ARJUN SINGH GANGA RAM MALE SC11520 144.4203 MOHINI DEVI

462725 RAVINDRA SUTHAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC11521 144.4203 MUNIYA DEVI

471783 PARAG TRIVEDI VISHNU KUMAR TRIVEDI MALE GEN11522 144.4203 SARITA SHARMA

607279 SNEHA PRAJAPAT GOVIND PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC11523 144.4203 SEEMA DEVI PRAJAPAT

200800 SURYPRAKASH BABULAL MALE MBC11524 144.4203 ASHA DEVI

227330 JASWANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT GOPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS11525 144.4203 BABLU DEVI

366121 MAHESH CHAND RAM SHARAN MALE MBC11526 144.4022 BARFO DEVI

233828 MAHENDRA BISHNOI PHARASA RAM MALE OBC11527 144.4022 SHANTI DEVI

489228 JITENDRA NAGAR HANSRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC11528 144.4022 MUKESH NAGAR

452381 MAHENDRA SEL BHALLA RAM MALE OBC11529 144.4022 KALI DEVI

623260 VIJETA SONI NAND KISHOR SONI FEMALE OBC11530 144.4022 VEENA DEVI

551305 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC11531 144.4022 METHI DEVI

184250 ABDUL MUTTALIB IKRAAMUDDIN ANSARI MALE OBC11532 144.4022 SITAR BANO

565965 BANWARI LAL SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC11533 144.4022 RATNI DEVI

139565 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC11534 144.4022 DARKALI DEVI

251731 PRAKASH CHANDRA MALI BABU LAL MALI MALE OBC11535 144.4022 MOHINI DEVI

184883 GAURAV GAUTAM KAMAL KISHORE GAUTAM MALE EWS11536 144.4022 SEEMA RANI

466081 ANIL GEHLOT RAMDAYAL GEHLOT MALE OBC11537 144.4022 SUMITRA

438768 LALA RAM JAI RAM MALE OBC11538 144.4022 SAMMU DEVI

211269 PIYUSH DADHICH ANMOL KUMAR DADHICH MALE GEN11539 144.4022 SAROJ TRIPATHI

309739 PAWAN VERMA MANPHOOL VERMA MALE OBC11540 144.4022 VIMLA DEVI

556075 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY SUKHLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11541 144.4022 HAGAM DEVI

432397 POOJA CHHOGA RAM FEMALE OBC11542 144.4022 SANTOSH

449851 SURESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC11543 144.4022 DHARMI DEVI

617384 PRAVEEN BHATI DAMODAR PRASAD MALE SC11544 144.4022 CHAINA DEVI

516511 SUKHIYA KANWAR KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC11545 144.4022 JAMANA DEVI

292721 UDAYPAL BANWARI LAL MALE SC11546 144.4022 KRISHNA DEVI

151238 SUNIL SEVDA RAMGOPAL MALE OBC11547 144.4022 GEETA DEVI

533508 SHIV SINGH GURJAR BADAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC11548 144.4022 RUGAN DEVI

314337 RAM VILAS SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS11549 144.3841 KAMERI DEVI

338177 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHIV CHARAN MALE OBC11550 144.3841 KAILASHI DEVI PRAJAPAT

435257 JORAWAR SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS11551 144.3841 MOHAN KANWAR

187065 RAN SINGH HAB SINGH MALE EWS11552 144.3841 BHAV KANWAR

308027 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM CHANDER MALE OBC11553 144.3841 MAYA

326640 SHRI RAM YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC11554 144.3841 RAJU DEVI YADAV

122417 ROADMAL GURJAR MODULAL GURJAR MALE MBC11555 144.3841 LALI DEVI

131828 SURENDRA SAINI BIRBAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC11556 144.3841 SHYOPALI DEVI

295352 SANDEEP KUMAR HET RAM MALE OBC11557 144.3841 GIRDAVARI DEVI

262694 KAPIL MUNI KUSHWAHA RAMESH SINGH MALE EWS11558 144.3841 MUNNI

389642 HARIRAM SAINI GIGARAM SAINI MALE OBC11559 144.3841 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

306828 ASHWINI KUMAR HET RAM GODARA MALE OBC11560 144.3841 SONA DEVI

186956 RAM LAL KHETA RAM MALE OBC11561 144.3841 MAGI DEVI

372733 UDAY SINGH SISODIYA GORDHAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS11562 144.3841 RUKMAN KANWAR

189099 RANA RAM JANGID TULSA RAM MALE OBC11563 144.3841 MANGI DEVI

280582 SURESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC11564 144.3841 KALAWATI

541218 NISHA SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS11565 144.3841 SUSHILA DEVI

206528 ANKITA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE GEN11566 144.3841 DAKSHA SHARMA

225752 DHEERAJ SARAN SOHAN LAL SARAN MALE OBC11567 144.3841 MAGHI DEVI

369887 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR SUMRAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC11568 144.3841 MAYA DEVI

187864 GOVIND KUMAR GOPA RAM MALE OBC11569 144.3841 SHARDA

570825 SANWLA RAM RAMJI RAM MALE MBC11570 144.3841 NAVI DEVI

259984 MANISH KUMAR GURJAR HIRALAL GURJAR MALE MBC11571 144.3841 MISHRI DEVI

617993 AVATAR SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS11572 144.3841 MARUDHAR KANWAR

441272 PRAVIN KUMAR UMA RAM MALE OBC11573 144.3841 KALOO DEVI

121734 DESHRAJ SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS11574 144.3841 BHANWAR KANWAR

407881 JOGA RAM HARKHA RAM MALE OBC11575 144.3841 DAMI DEVI
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291695 TANUJA SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC11576 144.3841 VIDYA DEVI

231210 SITA RAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC11577 144.3841 MEERA DEVI

620520 OM SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS11578 144.3841 LAXMI KANWAR

218390 RIZWAN KHAN RAJEEV KHAN MALE OBC11579 144.3841 ISMAT BANO

467283 RAMESHWAR SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS11580 144.3841 CHANDU KANWAR

506000 VIJAY SUTHAR PAPPU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC11581 144.3841 SUSHILA DEVI

362064 KHUSHBU JAT RAM VINOD JAT FEMALE OBC11582 144.3841 GEETA DEVI

155246 DINESH KUMAR MANGE RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11583 144.3659 SUSHILA DEVI

481109 VINOD KUMAR GOCHER HEMRAJ GOCHER MALE MBC11584 144.3659 CHANDRA KALA BAI

459931 SURESH KARWASRA THANA RAM MALE OBC11585 144.3659 VERJU DEVI

139198 ROHIT PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL MALE OBC11586 144.3659 REKHA DEVI

280232 RAJPAL NATH KRISHAN NATH MALE OBC11587 144.3659 RAM PYARI

457922 JABRA RAM PEERA RAM MALE OBC11588 144.3659 LAXMI DEVI

137460 HRISHIKESH VERMA KALU RAM VERMA MALE SC11589 144.3659 GULABI DEVI

237704 NIKITA SHARMA INDRA NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN11590 144.3659 CHETNA SHARMA

466855 NARPAT RAM JEEWA RAM MALE OBC11591 144.3659 VARSHA DEVI

465697 RAJA RAM NARU RAM MALE MBC11592 144.3659 SAMDA DEVI

288887 MUKESH DHOJAK PARASA RAM DHOJAK MALE OBC11593 144.3659 SARAJU DEVI

204533 PRAMOD KUMAR DULHE RAM MALE MBC11594 144.3659 RAMRATI

565647 RAMLAL CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC11595 144.3659 DHANNI DEVI

458225 RAM KISHOR MALI NATHU RAM MALE OBC11596 144.3659 RAM PYARI

144567 SURESH KUMAWAT GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11597 144.3659 SHYORATI DEVI

505067 SUSHEEL BHANWARIYA RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC11598 144.3659 SANTOSH DEVI

331069 YOGESH SAINI BHOLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC11599 144.3659 LAXMI DEVI

256649 NEERAJ MEGH CHAND MALE ST11600 144.3659 BHAGANTI

524888 VIRENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS11601 144.3478 KANCHAN KUNWAR

232415 PRADEEP RANWAN RAM KUMAR RANWAN MALE OBC11602 144.3478 SAROJ DEVI

376147 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN11603 144.3478 KANTA DEVEE

294524 GHANSHYAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC11604 144.3478 GUDI DEVI

511239 HEMLATA CHOUDHARY RAM KISHORE FEMALE OBC11605 144.3478 BHANWARI DEVI

508691 VIJESH CHOUDHARY DAYA RAM MALE OBC11606 144.3478 KAILASHI DEVI

467320 SHAKTI SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC11607 144.3478 SUGAN KANWAR

378933 DINESH SHESHMA RAMESHWAR SHESHMA MALE OBC11608 144.3478 DALBHAR DEVI

509566 LOKESH GOURA RAMDEV GOURA MALE OBC11609 144.3478 GATTU DEVI

247657 BHARAT SHARMA SEVA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS11610 144.3478 PUSHPA DEVI

323932 RAHUL GURJAR NATTHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC11611 144.3478 PREM DEVI

351698 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA DURGA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN11612 144.3297 VIMLESH SHARMA

413033 HARI OM SAINI NARENDRA SAINI MALE OBC11613 144.3297 KANCHAN BAI SAINI

218962 CHARAN JEET DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC11614 144.3297 RAMESHWARI DEVI

445604 MANISH PAREEK SHASHI PRAKASH MALE EWS11615 144.3297 SEEMA DEVI

293861 AMIT SHARMA BHUPENDER KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS11616 144.3297 SANTOSH SHARMA

138337 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS11617 144.3297 MANJULA DEVI

557332 UMMED CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11618 144.3297 ANOKH DEVI

318451 MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC11619 144.3297 JANAKI DEVI

132187 RISHIKESH JANGIR RAMJI LAL JANGIR MALE OBC11620 144.3297 SANTOSH JANGIR

614498 HIMANSHU KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC11621 144.3297 ANITA

124780 MAKKHAN LAL YADAV BHAIRU RAM YADAV MALE OBC11622 144.3297 FULLY DEVI

195240 SORABH SINGH DARAB SINGH MALE OBC11623 144.3297 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

395491 SHARVAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT LAXMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS11624 144.3297 RAM KANWAR

623582 MONIKA CHOUDHARY NANU RAM FEMALE OBC11625 144.3297 GEETA DEVI

487775 JITENDRA SINGH KHATANA SHIV CHARAN KHATANA MALE MBC11626 144.3297 RASHAL DEVI

233850 KULDEEP KUMAR CHHIMPA RANA PRATAP MALE OBC11627 144.3297 GOMTI DEVI

530794 MITHLESH MEENA JAYKISHAN MEENA MALE ST11628 144.3297 MANJU LATA MEENA

610884 MADHU SATYAVEER FEMALE OBC11629 144.3297 PUSHPA DEVI

426003 PREETI KUMARI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC11630 144.3297 SUSHILA DEVI

417636 Mohit Meena Bhura Lal MALE ST11631 144.3297 DHAPU BAI

566532 SUNITA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC11632 144.3297 MANJU DEVI

229414 JAISHREE KACHHAWA BHIKHARAM KACHHAWA FEMALE OBC11633 144.3297 KANTA DEVI KACHHAWA

462138 REKHA KUMARI BALU RAM FEMALE SC11634 144.3297 PARWATI DEVI

187661 YASHPAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC11635 144.3297 ANASI DEVI
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148175 PRABHU RAM RANWA BHANWAR LAL RANWA MALE OBC11636 144.3297 PARWATI DEVI

225248 DHARMA RAM DULA RAM MALE OBC11637 144.3297 DAKHA

426485 RAHUL GURJAR RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC11638 144.3297 CHAMELI DEVI

445789 SUMAN KHURKHURIYA MUKESH FEMALE OBC11639 144.3297 SUSHILA

534461 MAHAVEER BAIRWA RAM KALYAN BAIRWA MALE SC11640 144.3297 CHINTA DEVI

490285 KARANRAJ SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE GEN11641 144.3297 SUSHEELA DEVI

453381 KHET SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS11642 144.3297 HEER KANWAR

225186 DURG SINGH RAJPUROHIT KISHAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS11643 144.3297 SAROJ DEVI RAJPUROHIT

225091 VIKAS JANGU BHANWAR LAL JANGU MALE OBC11644 144.3297 PREM LATA

282458 ISHAN KHAN ISLAM KHAN MALE OBC11645 144.3297 MADEENA

570990 RAVI RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN11646 144.3297 YESUSHA KUNWAR

403376 NARENDRA MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST11647 144.3297 LALI DEVI

221836 JAVED AHMED BHATI AHMED ALI BHATI MALE OBC11648 144.3116 ALTAF BANO

431709 MEHABOOB USAMAN KHAN MALE OBC11649 144.3116 BISHMILLAH

197610 VISHVENDER SINGH YADRAM MALE OBC11650 144.3116 RAMURTI

577357 KHUMAN SINGH RAJPUT VAKTAWAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS11651 144.3116 YESSAKHI BAI

499770 PRASHANT SHAKYAWAR JAGRAM H MALE SC11652 144.3116 VIMLESH

136918 OMPRAKASH YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC11653 144.3116 LAXMI DEVI

381380 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAT RAMESHWAR PRASAD JAT MALE OBC11654 144.3116 VIMALA DEVI JAT

203159 VIKAS MITTAL MUKAT BIHARI MITTAL MALE GEN11655 144.3116 LAXMI MITTAL

334031 VIKRAM SINGH BARETH PRATAP SINGH BARETH MALE OBC11656 144.3116 BHAGWATI KANWAR

430316 ROHITASH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC11657 144.3116 CHHOTI DEVI

438878 MANOHAR SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS11658 144.3116 DARIYA KANWAR

503715 SURENDRA SINGH RICHHAPAL SINGH MALE EWS11659 144.3116 BALU KANWAR

609594 HEMANT JANGIR VEDPRAKASH MALE OBC11660 144.3116 URMILA DEVI

538671 TOSHITA SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS11661 144.3116 APARNA SHARMA

381874 RAJU CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11662 144.3116 CHHOTI CHOUDHARY

238923 SOMESH BHARDWAJ DEVDUTT BHARDWAJ MALE EWS11663 144.3116 RAJESH BHARDWAJ

290681 MANISH KUMAR JANGIR LIKHAMI CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC11664 144.3116 KHAJANI DEVI

453176 DEEPAK POONIYA GHEVAR RAM MALE OBC11665 144.3116 BAYA DEVI

484967 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAMDAYAL MALE OBC11666 144.3116 KAILA BAI

622114 SARITA BHAKAR RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC11667 144.3116 PANNA DEVI

191937 SAUNVEER SINGH ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC11668 144.3116 CHANDRA VATI

547682 ANITA BAJIYA JAGDISH PRASAD BAJIYA FEMALE OBC11669 144.3116 SHARWANI DEVI

390021 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMDHAN GURJAR MALE MBC11670 144.3116 BATTO DEVI

555665 KAVITA KUMARI MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA FEMALE ST11671 144.3116 LALI DEVI

435796 DEEPAK KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC11672 144.3116 SAJIYON DEVI

328805 BALDAU SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS11673 144.3116 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

163883 AMIT KUMAR YADAV ISHWAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC11674 144.3116 KAMLESH DEVI

505070 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SHIVJI RAM FEMALE OBC11675 144.3116 SUPYARI DEVI

267573 Sandeep Sharma Bhagwan Das Sharma MALE EWS11676 144.3116 REKHA DEVI

230200 RAMKISHAN KASWAN MULTANARAM MALE OBC11677 144.3116 MALI DEVI

233940 CHANAN RAM GOURISHANKAR MALE GEN11678 144.3116 MAINA

537882 BHARTI GUPTA MAHADEVA GUPTA FEMALE GEN11679 144.3116 RADHA DEVI

511990 MAHENDRA DHARMARAM MALE OBC11680 144.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

543244 MANISHA KUMARI SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS11681 144.3116 SANJU DEVI

418122 RAVINDRA KUMAR DHANROOP MALE OBC11682 144.3116 DHAPU BAI

243143 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN AMRIT LAL JAIN MALE EWS11683 144.3116 YESSUNITA BAI JAIN

630436 GUDDU HARI SINGH MALE OBC11684 144.3116 SUNITA DEVI

448952 JAGDISH RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC11685 144.3116 OMI DEVI

558981 RAJENDRA SAINI NANDKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC11686 144.3116 LALI DEVI

450997 SURAJI CHAMPA LAL FEMALE OBC11687 144.3116 AYCHUKI

461014 ANIL CHOUDHARY GANPAT RAM BENDA MALE OBC11688 144.2935 EXMRAMEE DEVI

391446 NARSINGH MALSINGH MALE EWS11689 144.2935 MANJU KANWAR

382358 LEKHRAJ ATAR SINGH MALE OBC11690 144.2935 RAM SHREE

626974 ASHOK RAM SUKH MALE SC11691 144.2935 LAXMI

606152 BHAIRU SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE OBC11692 144.2935 ANAND KANWAR

249885 LOMA BHANSALI KANHAIYA LAL BHANSALI FEMALE EWS11693 144.2935 SAROJ DEVI BHANSALI

456616 RITESH TAK SHER SINGH MALE OBC11694 144.2935 CHUKIYA DEVI

492418 GAURAV PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC11695 144.2935 GAYATRI DEVI

Page 195

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

186054 NARNA RAM HARAJI RAM MALE OBC11696 144.2935 CHAMPA DEVI

206250 DINESH GIRI GOSWAMI RAMBABU GOSWAMI MALE OBC11697 144.2935 SAROJ DEVI GOSWAMI

504327 BHISPAT MEGHWAL KALU RAM MALE SC11698 144.2935 GULABI DEVI

350372 BHOLI MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST11699 144.2935 MANPHOOLI DEVI

539897 VINOD KUMARI KUMAWAT TARA CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC11700 144.2935 SHANTI DEVI

207991 DEVRAJ DHAKAR JAGDISH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC11701 144.2935 MOTIYA DEVI

299570 JITENDER KUMAR SANT LAL MALE OBC11702 144.2935 AMRAWATI

483958 DHEERAJ MORWAL KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC11703 144.2935 SHEELA BAI

561062 VINAY CHOUDHARY RATIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11704 144.2935 KANCHAN DEVI

347548 SANDEEP KUMAR SADHU SINGH MALE OBC11705 144.2935 SUSHILA

233807 INDRAJEET SIDH MANGI NATH MALE OBC11706 144.2935 SHARDA DEVI

302984 RADHESHYAM SHARMA BUTA RAM MALE EWS11707 144.2754 KRISHNA DEVI

284800 VIJAY PAL SAABRAM MALE SC11708 144.2754 SUKHALI

486321 MUKESH TOGRA RAMNIWAS JAT MALE OBC11709 144.2754 NEHALI DEVI

226739 ANISHA KAYALI RAM FEMALE OBC11710 144.2754 RESHAMI DEVI

443280 DEVENDRA JAJRA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC11711 144.2754 SAROJ DEVI

460049 KAPIL KARAL MADAN MOHAN KARAL MALE OBC11712 144.2754 PAWAN KARAL

426135 NARENDRA SINGH KRISHAN SINGH MALE OBC11713 144.2754 SUNITA DEVI

194244 RAHUL CHAUDHARY NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC11714 144.2754 SHARADA DEVI

411565 GANESH DAVE MAHESH DAVE MALE GEN11715 144.2754 USHA DAVE

504548 JITENDRA NAVAL BABU LAL NAVAL MALE SC11716 144.2754 RUKAMA DEVI

195699 DEVENDRA SINGH NAUHWAR MAHAVEER SINGH NAUHWAR MALE OBC11717 144.2754 GEETA SINGH

288261 VISHAL BHUNWAL RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC11718 144.2754 SAROJ DEVI

336386 RISHABH PAREEK GHISA LAL PAREEK MALE EWS11719 144.2754 SARASWATI PAREEK

286904 RAJENDRA GOSWAMI SATPAL MALE OBC11720 144.2754 MOHINI DEVI

526716 HEMRAJ SUTHAR GASIRAM SUTHAR MALE OBC11721 144.2754 NANI BAI

391687 CHARAT LAL MEENA RAM BHAJAN MEENA MALE ST11722 144.2754 KESHANTI DEVI

466178 PRAVEEN POONIYA BHANWAR LAL POONIYA MALE OBC11723 144.2754 GOMTI DEVI

375117 KARAN CHOUDHARY RAMDAYAL JAT MALE OBC11724 144.2754 KAMLA DEVI

367527 RAMAN GURJAR HAJARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC11725 144.2754 SAJANA DEVI

538534 ABHISHEK GURJAR PADAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC11726 144.2754 SUNITA DEVI

370446 GARVIT YADAV RAMU LAL YADAV MALE OBC11727 144.2754 ANNU DEVI YADAV

479833 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MATHURIA MUKUT BIHARI MATHURIA MALE EWS11728 144.2572 SAMPATTI DEVI MATHURIA

129513 RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11729 144.2572 GHEESI DEVI

376696 DINESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC11730 144.2572 RAMKALA DEVI

134519 RAM SINGH SONTHWAL JAGDISH PRASAD SONTHWAL MALE SC11731 144.2572 PHOOLI DEVI

514882 DIKSHANT VYAS CHANDRA SHEKHAR VYAS MALE GEN11732 144.2572 KUSUM VYAS

374896 SURENDRA YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC11733 144.2572 BIDAMI DEVI

493652 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR TRILOK CHAND MALE OBC11734 144.2572 KALAWATI BAI

164014 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS11735 144.2572 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

321658 NEERU CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC11736 144.2572 GALKU DEVI

383584 DINESH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS11737 144.2572 KAMALA

538624 TEEKARAM GURJAR MURARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC11738 144.2572 KANCHAN DEVI

367122 GOPAL LAL YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC11739 144.2572 JYANA DEVI

233471 KHETAPAL HAJARI RAM MALE OBC11740 144.2572 DHANNI DEVI

224068 NARSI RAM GODARA PHUSA RAM GODARA MALE OBC11741 144.2572 RAJU DEVI

289774 SAGAR ARORA KRISHAN PAL BHUTNA MALE EWS11742 144.2572 RAJNI ARORA

468821 SUMER RAM DEORA SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC11743 144.2572 DEVI

392865 DEEPESH YADAV JAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC11744 144.2572 TRIPTA DEVI

427075 MANISHA BHUKAR MAHENDRA BHUKAR FEMALE OBC11745 144.2572 PHULWATI

461399 YASHDEEP GEHLOT RATAN LAL GEHLOT MALE OBC11746 144.2572 SUSHILA

307686 ASHOK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC11747 144.2572 BANARSA

473403 PREETI MALI MADANGOPAL MALI FEMALE OBC11748 144.2572 SHANTI DEVI

166981 DEEPA SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC11749 144.2572 SHEELA DEVI

300382 RAVI DUT BIRBAL RAM MALE SC11750 144.2572 SUMAN DEVI

563936 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY SHIVJI LAL JAT MALE OBC11751 144.2572 SHANTI DEVI

157491 MUSKAN YADAV RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC11752 144.2572 SUMAN DEVI

202531 JEETESH SHOKIYA KAMAL SHOKIYA MALE OBC11753 144.2572 MEERA SHOKIYA

231249 SANDEEP DUDI ISHWAR LAL DUDI MALE OBC11754 144.2572 SAROJ DEVI

506067 SUMITRA DARA RAU RAM FEMALE OBC11755 144.2572 SOHANI DEVI
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309883 RAMESH SUKHDEV MALE OBC11756 144.2572 SHARDA DEVI

457641 OMPRAKASH SAHIRAM MALE OBC11757 144.2572 SHANTI DEVI

461594 SUNIL DEORA PRAKASH RAM MALE OBC11758 144.2572 CHANDU DEVI

447366 NEELAM SHANKHALA DIWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC11759 144.2572 MADHU

384597 SUNIL YADAV RAJU YADAV MALE OBC11760 144.2572 KRISHNA DEVI

314212 GAJENDRA SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE MBC11761 144.2572 SOMOTA DEVI

255892 JAIPAL TARACHAND MALE OBC11762 144.2391 SUMITRA DEVI

206937 SHAILENDRA SINGH DHEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC11763 144.2391 KAMLESH CHAUDHARY

516081 JOGESHWAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC11764 144.2391 DHANKEE

313419 HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC11765 144.2391 GEETA DEVI

482543 HEMANT KUMAR PARETA DEVI SHANKER PARETA MALE OBC11766 144.2391 PARVATI

441509 SWAROOP RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC11767 144.2391 GHERU DEVI

308796 MANOJ KUMAR THAKARRAM MALE OBC11768 144.2391 SAVITRI DEVI

462916 MUKESH PRAJAPAT GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11769 144.2391 SHARDA DEVI

461515 VAGTA RAM LAKHA RAM MALE SC11770 144.2391 JETHI DEVI

126416 DILIP SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS11771 144.2391 MARUDHAR KANWAR

356995 VICKY SHARMA LADDU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS11772 144.2391 LALI DEVI

630219 SUSHMA KUMARI JAIKISHAN FEMALE OBC11773 144.2391 MAMTA DEVI

434274 SHARVAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC11774 144.2391 JYOTI DEVI

506711 NARENDRA SANKHLA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC11775 144.2391 CHTKI DEVI

624394 KESHAV SAINI HARGOVIND SAINI MALE OBC11776 144.2391 LAKSHMI DEVI

378665 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA JUGAL KISHORE MALE EWS11777 144.2391 NEETU SHARMA

455964 DHARMA RAM SHANKHWAYA AMRA RAM MALE SC11778 144.2391 PREMA DEVI

128529 DHARMA RAM OGARA RAMKARAN OGARA MALE OBC11779 144.2391 RATANI DEVI

507066 PRAKASH SHARMA SAMPAT LAL MALE EWS11780 144.2391 CHANCHALA DEVI

358744 DEEPAK KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS11781 144.2391 URMILA

232703 PRASHANT KUMAR SAGAR SHARMA MALE EWS11782 144.2391 MANJU DEVI

510876 SURENDRA MEGHWAL DEBU RAM MALE SC11783 144.2391 BAU DEVI

533620 AKSHAY GAUTAM GYAN CHAND GAUTAM MALE GEN11784 144.2391 MANORMA GAUTAM

602447 SANKET TRIVEDI BHUSHAN TRIVEDI MALE GEN11785 144.2391 YESSUNITA TRIVEDI

349973 KOMAL DHAKAD VEDPRAKASH FEMALE OBC11786 144.2391 MAMTA

224481 SUNIL KUMAR DHARMPAL TARD MALE OBC11787 144.2391 SONA DEVI

266266 NIKHIL SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS11788 144.2391 REKHA SHARMA

434994 BHARAT PRAJAPAT DEEPARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11789 144.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

188648 HOLYBALA DAYA RAM FEMALE OBC11790 144.2391 KALLU

341439 ASHISH PRAJAPAT MAGAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11791 144.2391 SUSHILA DEVI

487425 MUKESH GURJAR UDDA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC11792 144.2391 BADAM DEVI

431581 KHUSHAL SONI BHANWARLAL MALE OBC11793 144.2391 GUDDI

205760 AKHLESH KUMAR DWARIKA PRASAD MALE OBC11794 144.2391 SUNITA

232581 RADHA LOYAL SHREE RAM FEMALE OBC11795 144.2391 SEETA DEVI

395413 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY HEERA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11796 144.2391 CHANDA DEVI

611205 AKSHAY KUMAR SATYAPAL YADAV MALE OBC11797 144.2391 HEMLATA DEVI

623479 NAVDEEP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN11798 144.2391 SPCHHAGAN KANWAR

199800 DHARMENDRA SINGH DHURAV SINGH MALE MBC11799 144.2391 KELA

447312 RAVI THIRODA HARMAN RAM MALE OBC11800 144.2391 MASTU DEVI

188286 RAMESH KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC11801 144.2391 KESHI DEVI

330331 DIVYA MEENA MALU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST11802 144.2391 NIRMALA MEENA

320194 NAVYA CHOUDHARY MOHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC11803 144.2391 URMILA CHOUDHARY

389780 BHANWAR SATYA BHAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS11804 144.2210 REKHA SINGH

236304 MANISH NAGAR JEETMAL NAGAR MALE OBC11805 144.2210 LAAD BAI

312933 NAVRATAN YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC11806 144.2210 MEERA DEVI

456145 MANOJ JANGID CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC11807 144.2210 SHANTA DEVI

437161 SHAHRUKH KHAN UMMED KHAN MALE OBC11808 144.2210 MUMTAJ BANO

495127 SHUBHAM GOSWAMI RAJENDRA PRASAD GOSWAMI MALE OBC11809 144.2210 SUSHILA GOSWAMI

129251 RAKESH KUMAR KHARWAL KAILASH CHAND KHARWAL MALE OBC11810 144.2210 CHOTI DEVI

414826 HARISH KUMAR NAGAR MOOLCHAND NAGAR MALE OBC11811 144.2210 GAYATREE BAI

438391 BANTU SINGH UKA SINGH MALE EWS11812 144.2210 RASAL KANWAR

487390 MONIKA VERMA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC11813 144.2210 KRISHNA BAI

146035 SUKHRAM RAMDEEN BANA MALE OBC11814 144.2210 PEMA DEVI

314833 LAXMAN SINGH RAJAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS11815 144.2210 ASHA DEVI
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291657 RAI SINGH MANPHOOL RAM MALE SC11816 144.2210 DROPATI

311973 MADAN GOPAL LICHHIRAM MALE OBC11817 144.2210 LALITA

145848 LOKENDRA SINGH BHATI RATTAN SINGH BHATI MALE OBC11818 144.2210 KRISHNA

279046 JASNDEEP SINGH PAL SINGH MALE OBC11819 144.2210 KARAMJEET KAUR

389685 ARIYANT TUNDAK SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC11820 144.2210 SAJNA DEVI

442591 RANJEET SINGH JUGAT SINGH MALE EWS11821 144.2210 GULAB KANWAR

500394 JITENDRA SAINI SURANDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC11822 144.2210 DIYAWATI DEVI

148974 RAHUL BARADWAL KANARAM BARADWAL MALE OBC11823 144.2210 SUPYAR DEVI

425320 PINKESH KUMARI SAINI MAMRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC11824 144.2210 SUSHILA DEVI

383721 DHARM SINGH MAHAWAR JAGMOHAN MAHAWAR MALE SC11825 144.2210 GUDDI DEVI

129514 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC11826 144.2210 SAROJ DEVI

303934 SUNITA SATPAL FEMALE OBC11827 144.2210 MOHINI

336099 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY PANCHU LAL MALE OBC11828 144.2210 RAMKANYA

201456 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC11829 144.2210 RAJKUMARI

437418 VISHAN KUMAR SANGA RAM MALE OBC11830 144.2210 ASI DEVI

557967 ADITYA SHARMA KEDAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN11831 144.2210 SUMITRA SHARMA

220506 VINOD KUMAR GOPAL KRISHAN MALE EWS11832 144.2029 KAVITA DEVI

251789 USHM KHAN DILAWAR MIRASI MALE OBC11833 144.2029 SHARDA

611571 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY SONA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11834 144.2029 KAMLI DEVI

359443 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS11835 144.2029 SANJOO SHARMA

624185 HITESH KUMAR BUDDHA RAM SAINI MALE OBC11836 144.2029 USHA DEVI

434812 HITESH KUMAR SONI SHRI BHIM RAJ SONI MALE OBC11837 144.2029 PARMESHWARI DEVI

457783 ROHIT SINGH NATWAR SINGH MALE EWS11838 144.2029 SURAJ KANWAR

611071 MANU PRIYA YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE GEN11839 144.2029 SUMAN YADAV

571201 Lokesh Mehta TULSIRAM MEHTA MALE GEN11840 144.2029 YESKALAWATI MEHTA

437014 HANUMAN RAM DANARAM MALE OBC11841 144.2029 PARMA DEVI

300911 GURVINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH MALE OBC11842 144.2029 HARPREET KAUR

149445 RAJVEER SINGH RAJAWAT SURENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN11843 144.2029 NEPAL KANWAR

166829 LAVKESH SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI MALE OBC11844 144.2029 MAYA SAINI

509288 RAHUL BADIYASAR GAUTAM RAM CHAUDHARY MALE GEN11845 144.2029 GANPATI DEVI

516027 BHARAT KUMAR BHABUTA RAM MALE SC11846 144.2029 CHAMPA DEVI

186470 RAHUL JANGID NAKHATA RAM MALE OBC11847 144.2029 SHANTI DEVI

320888 PAYAL SAINI GOVERDHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC11848 144.2029 MEENA DEVI

481004 ROHIT KUMAR JANGID DEVENDRA KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC11849 144.2029 RITU DEVI

251114 PINKI KUMARI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC11850 144.2029 SITA DEVI

584734 PUSHKAR LAL DANGI UDAI LAL DANGI MALE OBC11851 144.1848 KHUMANI DANGI

426363 SANDEEP SAINI DHURA RAM SAINI MALE OBC11852 144.1848 NANARHI DEVI

284445 BAL KISHAN BRIJ LAL MALE OBC11853 144.1848 SAVITRI DEVI

160791 HETRAM KARAN SINGH MALE OBC11854 144.1848 KAMPO DEVI

195097 PUSHPENDRA SINGH TEJ SINGH BHAGOUR MALE OBC11855 144.1848 RADHA DEVI

426986 REENA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC11856 144.1848 MUNNI DEVI

459572 RAJU RAM GOBAR RAM MALE OBC11857 144.1848 GUTI DEVI

205104 ASHIF KHAN ANSAR ALI MALE OBC11858 144.1848 SABILA BANO

259237 RAHUL SHARMA BHOURI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS11859 144.1848 KALAWATI DEVI SHARMA

623313 GEETA KURI CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC11860 144.1848 GIMNA DEVI

449756 GUNESH KUMAR KALA RAM MALE OBC11861 144.1848 DARIYA DEVI

158200 SATISH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC11862 144.1848 GEETA

263527 MAMTA KUMARI SAINI BREJESH SAINI FEMALE OBC11863 144.1848 MANGALI DEVI

224939 POOJA RATHORE INDER SINGH FEMALE GEN11864 144.1848 INDRA

565012 SHUBHAM GANGWAL KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC11865 144.1848 HEMLATA CHOUDHARY

394397 RAMESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE SC11866 144.1848 KAMLA DEVI

332422 DARSHAN SINGH SHIVRAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC11867 144.1848 MITHLESH DEVI

241149 DHEERAJ BAIRAGI BADRI LAL BAIRAGI MALE OBC11868 144.1848 BAJRANGI BAI

359754 DILKHUSH MEENA SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST11869 144.1848 KALI DEVI

471888 DIVYA KANWAR JITENDRA SINGH PICHANOT FEMALE EWS11870 144.1848 SEEMA DEVI

141186 DULICHAND SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC11871 144.1667 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

254676 INDRA CHAND BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC11872 144.1667 BHANWARI DEVI

390578 DEVENDRA VERMA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC11873 144.1667 MITHILESH

218450 HANSRAJ INDRAJ MALE OBC11874 144.1667 SANTOSH DEVI

550790 BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS11875 144.1667 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

Page 198

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

631837 LOKESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE SC11876 144.1667 KRISHANA DEVI

126382 KARAN CHOUDHARY KANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11877 144.1667 PARMESHWARI DEVI

622901 MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT DEVA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC11878 144.1667 SUVA DEVI

129415 RAHUL KUMAR SONI BAJRANG LAL SONI MALE OBC11879 144.1667 SHARDA DEVI

619653 SUSHILA KHARRA KUSHAL RAM FEMALE OBC11880 144.1667 KESAR DEVI

204097 TUSHAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS11881 144.1667 GUDIYA

632601 YASHPAL YADAV VIKARM SINGH MALE OBC11882 144.1667 HEMLATA DEVI

290290 NAVEEN JANGIR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC11883 144.1667 SAROJ JANGIR

474610 SHIVANI BENIWAL JITENDRA SINGH BENIWAL FEMALE OBC11884 144.1667 GEETA

552601 PARMESHWAR CHOUDHARY LALARAM JAT MALE OBC11885 144.1667 SURTA DEVI

193667 NARAD GURJAR BHOORI SINGH MALE MBC11886 144.1667 SARSWATI

457743 NILESH KUMAR KANA RAM MALE MBC11887 144.1667 BUTI DEVI

308141 LALIT KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC11888 144.1667 DROPATI DEVI

127079 GORAV SINGH RATHORE HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS11889 144.1667 MURDHAR KANWAR

229617 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT HANUMAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS11890 144.1667 LEELA RAJPUROHIT

379189 RAHISH KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE MBC11891 144.1667 SAVITRI DEVI

626261 DIPU SINGH SISAUDIYA FERAN SINGH MALE EWS11892 144.1667 GUDDI DEVI

614037 SURENDRA GUWARIYA SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE SC11893 144.1667 USHA DEVI

345810 SHANTANU CHATURVEDI JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS11894 144.1486 CHANDA SHARMA

495628 HARISH GARG VIMAL KUMAR GARG MALE EWS11895 144.1486 SHIMLA DEVI GARG

147217 YOGESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC11896 144.1486 ANJU DEVI

329998 SANDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN KARAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS11897 144.1486 KUSHMA DEVI

229480 PUNAM CHAND BHAMBHU BHANWAR RAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC11898 144.1486 SHANTI DEVI

382007 MOHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY VISHRAM LAL MALE OBC11899 144.1486 KAMLA DEVI

408552 RAMESH KUMAR PRAGA RAM MALE SC11900 144.1486 SHANTI

220352 RITIK SANKHLA ASHOK KUMAR SANKHLA MALE OBC11901 144.1486 SANJU DEVI SANKHLA

327678 GAURAV SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS11902 144.1486 HANSA SHARMA

469905 MANOJ BHAMBOO RAMPAL BHAMBOO MALE OBC11903 144.1486 BHANWARI DEVI

306813 MONU SADHURAM MALE OBC11904 144.1486 SANTOSH

386045 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN11905 144.1304 SITA DEVI SHARMA

584277 MAGAN LAL SUTHAR MOTI LAL SUTHAR MALE GEN11906 144.1304 YESPREM DEVI

394658 SHYOJI RAM YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC11907 144.1304 NANI DEVI

314858 MANOJ CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC11908 144.1304 SANJYA DEVI

303069 SINU SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC11909 144.1304 SUMAN

366571 PRAMOD SHISHUPAL MALE OBC11910 144.1304 PARMESHWARI DEVI

269038 SUBODH SHARMA TRILOK CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS11911 144.1304 SATY VATI

557137 KHUSHIRAM DHAKAR GOKUL  DHAKAR MALE OBC11912 144.1304 KASTUR DHAKAR

525917 PRAKASH SINGH CHOUHAN VINAY SINGH MALE OBC11913 144.1304 DROPADA DEVI

132174 YOGESH KUMAR NEMICHAND MALE OBC11914 144.1304 NARAYANI DEVI

417337 DAKSH JAIN VIVEK JAIN MALE EWS11915 144.1304 PRIYANKA JAIN

312831 PRIYANSHU SHARMA SANT KUMAR MALE GEN11916 144.1304 SUMAN SHARMA

285344 BHUWNESH YADAV RAM PRATAP YADAV MALE OBC11917 144.1123 BIMLA DEVI

538248 RAHUL SAMARIYA MAHENDRA SAMARIYA MALE SC11918 144.1123 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

251279 MANOJ KUMAR RICHHA PAL SINGH MALE OBC11919 144.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

503868 PREM SUKH PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR RAM MALE OBC11920 144.1123 SOHANI DEVI

477908 MADHUSUDAN  MEHTA MUKANDI LAL MEHTA MALE OBC11921 144.1123 BIMLA MEHTA

481591 MANOJ NAGAR HARI BALLABH NAGAR MALE OBC11922 144.1123 GHISI BAI NAGAR

624212 SUNIL KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC11923 144.1123 MACHHALA DEVI

161043 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC11924 144.1123 PREMLATA DEVI

513537 ARVIND RAJPUROHIT RADHESHYAM RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN11925 144.1123 SAJJAN KANWAR

503673 SONU CHAUDHARY KANA RAM MATWA FEMALE OBC11926 144.1123 DHAPU DEVI

445616 PRIYANSHU GEHLOT TARUN GEHLOT MALE OBC11927 144.1123 CHANDUBALA

401751 PAVAN KUMAR SAINI RAJARAM SAINI MALE OBC11928 144.1123 KAMLESH

475537 BHUVNESH PRAJAPAT HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11929 144.1123 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

417467 DINESH KUMAR LODHA NAND LAL LODHA MALE OBC11930 144.1123 AMARI BAI LODHA

383518 HARENDRA SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC11931 144.1123 SUNITA DEVI

321116 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC11932 144.1123 MANJU KUMAWAT

348083 GAJRAJ SINGH RANAWAT KAJOD SINGH RANAWAT MALE OBC11933 144.1123 POOJA KANWAR

334448 ROSHAN LAL MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST11934 144.1123 MEERA DEVI

128602 RAJU VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA MALE SC11935 144.1123 MANGLI DEVI
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189905 ANSHU CHOUDHARY HEMARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC11936 144.1123 KESI DEVI

198131 BALRAM JAGRAM MALE MBC11937 144.1123 SUMARTI

184710 MEGHA MEENA CHANDRA PRAKASH FEMALE ST11938 144.1123 SUNITA BAI

366611 MANISH KUMAR CHHIPA MAMRAJ CHHIPA MALE OBC11939 144.0942 SANTOSH DEVI

311231 DOLAT RAM KESHRA RAM KASWAN MALE OBC11940 144.0942 DURGA DEVI

597255 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT ROSHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC11941 144.0942 BHAGWATI DEVI

192313 PRATAP SINGH PEETAM SINGH MALE EWS11942 144.0942 PREMWATI

219219 SURAJ KUMAR MAHENDER PAL MALE OBC11943 144.0942 SUNITA RANI

490044 KHAGENDRA SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE OBC11944 144.0942 JAMANA DEVI

501152 NITESH SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS11945 144.0942 INDRA SHARMA

456332 PRITHVI RAJ CHUNA RAM MALE OBC11946 144.0942 DAKU DEVI

610667 KULDEEP JAT BABU LAL MALE OBC11947 144.0942 KAVITA

537079 GAURANSH SAGAR RADHESAYAM SAGAR MALE OBC11948 144.0942 MEERA DEVI

390436 SANKET SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC11949 144.0942 SUSHEELA DEVI

288723 ANUJ KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC11950 144.0942 GOMTI DEVI

284858 SHIVANK SWAMI PURUSHOTAM SWAMI MALE OBC11951 144.0942 PUSHPA SWAMI

356579 GIRRAJ PRASAD SANGADIYA KANHAIYA LAL SANGADIYA MALE SC11952 144.0761 PHOOLA DEVI

591377 HARDIK BHATT NARENDRA BHATT MALE GEN11953 144.0761 YESINDIRA BHATT

567212 ISHWAR SINGH DABI SURENDRA SINGH DABI MALE EWS11954 144.0761 VIDHYA KANWAR

497361 VIKRAM KASANA VIJAY SINGH KASANA MALE MBC11955 144.0761 VIDHYA DEVI

148365 CHETNA CHAURASIYA VIJAY PRAKASH CHAURASIYA FEMALE OBC11956 144.0761 PUSHPA DEVI

304210 DINESH KUMAR GYAN SINGH KHATI MALE OBC11957 144.0761 RAJBALA

616025 VIKASH SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALE EWS11958 144.0761 RAJESH DEVI

148185 YOGESH KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC11959 144.0761 KOMAL DEVI

264186 SACHIN KUMAR DOI BHAWANI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC11960 144.0761 INDRA DEVI

407501 JOG DAN DEVI DAN MALE OBC11961 144.0761 PUSPA KANWAR

378702 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS11962 144.0580 VISHNU DEVI SHARMA

350306 RANVEER SINGH BOCHLIYA GOPAL LAL BOCHLIYA MALE OBC11963 144.0580 TEEJA DEVI

295328 GOPI RAM VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS11964 144.0580 SULOCHANA

269567 AKSHAY PARMAR MANOJ PARMAR MALE EWS11965 144.0580 POONAM PARMAR

394183 ROHAN SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN11966 144.0580 ANITA DEVI

394744 BHAGYA SINGH GURJAR POORAN SINGH MALE MBC11967 144.0580 SUPEETA DEVI

625124 SATISH CHAND VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC11968 144.0580 KOYAL

544535 BHARTI YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC11969 144.0580 SANJU DEVI

249251 DEVENDRA AHIR KAILASH AHIR MALE OBC11970 144.0580 SEEMA

386050 ABHISHEK GURJAR SHIMBHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC11971 144.0580 KAMLI DEVI

245120 ABHISHEK NAGORI CHHOTE LAL NAGORI MALE GEN11972 144.0399 LALITA NAGORI

448050 GEETA CHOUDHARY SOHANLAL FEMALE OBC11973 144.0399 KAJAL CHOUDHARY

302171 KAMALKANT INDORIA PREM CHAND INDORIA MALE EWS11974 144.0399 SUNITA DEVI

355306 SANTOSH KUMAR BAIRWA SURJAN BAIRWA MALE SC11975 144.0399 BHONTI DEVI

387224 BHAIRU LAL SAINI PRABHATI LAL SAINI MALE OBC11976 144.0399 NANCHI DEVI

433071 ASHOK VISHNOI BHAGIRATH RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC11977 144.0399 MOHINI DEVI

187429 PRABHU LAL KAMLA RAM MALE OBC11978 144.0399 NARANI DEVI

431579 MAHIPAL HARI RAM MALE OBC11979 144.0399 SUKHI DEVI

234182 BHAIRU DAN BHARGAV RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARGAV MALE OBC11980 144.0399 MANJU DEVI

419817 MAMTA SARDARA RAM FEMALE OBC11981 144.0399 KAMALA

576618 GIRIJA CHOUDHARY NAINCHANDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC11982 144.0399 NIRMALA CHOUDHARY

214319 KAMLESH SHARMA DEBI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS11983 144.0399 RUKMA DEVI

283873 SONU SHARMA ANAND KUMAR MALE EWS11984 144.0399 MANJU SHARMA

455500 RAKESH PRAJAPAT BACHANA RAM MALE OBC11985 144.0399 MEETHU DEVI

299314 LAXMAN SINGH HARNAM SINGH MALE OBC11986 144.0399 DARSHANA BAI

290608 GOVIND JAT JAGDISH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC11987 144.0399 RUKMANI DEVI JAT

465403 ARJUN SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS11988 144.0399 PAPU DEVI

507461 PRAKASH MAHIYA SHRI RAMDEV MALE OBC11989 144.0399 PAPPU DEVI

625613 VINOD KUNTAL SORAN SINGH MALE OBC11990 144.0399 SUNEETA DEVI

442406 RAKESH HARI RAM MALE SC11991 144.0399 DHAGLAI

221824 ANIL CHHIMPA DHARMA RAM MALE OBC11992 144.0399 PARMESHWARI

510154 RAHUL SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE GEN11993 144.0399 VINOD KANWAR

557487 NARENDAR YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC11994 144.0399 SAYAR DEVI

556468 DAYARAM YADAV SURAJMAL YADAV MALE OBC11995 144.0399 SHYOPYARI DEVI
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365793 KAJAL SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS11996 144.0399 SITA DEVI

228621 DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC11997 144.0399 GOURA DEVI

303454 BHOOPENDER KUMAR PURNA RAM MALE OBC11998 144.0217 EXMKAMLA

132629 GHISU RAM DHAKAD CHHOTU RAM DHAKAD MALE OBC11999 144.0217 RAMPYARI DEVI

185627 ASHOK KUMAR HEERA RAM MALE OBC12000 144.0217 KUMBHEE DEVI

345515 RAMVEER SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS12001 144.0217 SANJU KANWAR

495417 AVINASH MALI CHHITAR MAL MALI MALE OBC12002 144.0217 PAPITA DEVI

452305 VIKRAM SINGH KAVIA SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC12003 144.0217 MADAN KANWAR

461057 DEVA RAM GAMNA RAM MALE OBC12004 144.0217 MADOO DEVI

548640 CHIRAG SAINI RICHHPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC12005 144.0217 MANGALI DEVI

623177 SHIV PRASAD MULA RAM MALE OBC12006 144.0217 SARJU DEVI

187025 JASARAM SALU RAM MALE OBC12007 144.0217 PENPO DEVI

401871 SURAJ MEENA SUKKHELAL MEENA MALE ST12008 144.0217 VAIJANTI DEVI MEENA

311938 SANJAY KUMAR BHALA RAM MALE OBC12009 144.0217 SUMITRA DEVI

513531 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT PARAS SINGH MALE EWS12010 144.0217 LALITA

187486 SOHAN LAL NIMBA RAM MALE OBC12011 144.0217 BHOORI DEVI

460218 SUNIL KUMAR LADU RAM MALE OBC12012 144.0217 DHARMA DEVI

591396 HITESH KUMAR PANWAR GANESH LAL MALE OBC12013 144.0036 BABI DEVI

138516 AMI LAL JITARWAL SAGAR MAL JITARWAL MALE OBC12014 144.0036 KAMALA DEVI

509905 VINOD LAMROR RAMCHANDRA LAMROR MALE OBC12015 144.0036 KAMLA DEVI

303545 PRADEEP MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC12016 144.0036 SANTOSH DEVI

478782 ANKIT NAGAR GOVIND PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC12017 144.0036 CHETNA NAGAR

605957 SARITA INANIYA RATANARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC12018 144.0036 UGMA DEVI

621283 SAHDEV DAN CHARAN DEEP DAN CHARAN MALE OBC12019 144.0036 BHANWARI KANWAR

283882 BHAWANISHANKAR JOSHI RAMKISHAN JOSHI MALE EWS12020 144.0036 CHANDA DEVI

211946 RADHESHYAM JAT BHAIRU LAL JAT MALE OBC12021 143.9855 AABAL DEVI

543710 SAROJ KUMARI FAGERIA LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC12022 143.9855 SUGANA DEVI

250030 MAMTA SWAMI JEEVAN DAS FEMALE OBC12023 143.9855 SONA DEVI

375600 AMIT DHAKER DAMODAR DHAKER MALE OBC12024 143.9855 VIJAY LAXMI DHAKER

436828 SURENDRA TIWARI KAILASH CHAND MALE EWS12025 143.9855 DURGA DEVI

136211 RAHUL KUMAR PAREEK RADHESHYAM PAREEK MALE GEN12026 143.9855 SUMAN PAREEK

399003 SAROJ SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAI SAINI FEMALE OBC12027 143.9855 RUKMA DEVI

433144 POOJA KANWAR MOB SINGH FEMALE EWS12028 143.9855 SAJJAN KANWAR

428818 NISHANT KALER BANSHIDHAR KALER MALE OBC12029 143.9855 KALPANA

397368 VISHAL KUMAR KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC12030 143.9855 SUMAN DEVI

498948 MANOJ KUMAR MALAV RAMPRATAP MALAV MALE OBC12031 143.9855 RAMMURTI

334121 AJAY KUMAR SAINI VIKRAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC12032 143.9855 SHEELA SAINI

485893 PRAVEEN MEHTA CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC12033 143.9855 SALOCHANA

398975 AKASH GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC12034 143.9855 SURAJ DEVI

524964 VISHNU JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC12035 143.9855 LAXMI JAT

364030 MAHENDRA MEENA RAKESH MEENA MALE ST12036 143.9855 MANBHAR MEENA

283441 VIKAS KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC12037 143.9855 HEERA DEVI

164571 DEVASHISH MEENA RAMCHANDER MEENA MALE ST12038 143.9855 SOMOTI MEENA

201805 PANKAJ DHAKED DEVI SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC12039 143.9855 INDRA DHAKED

299721 SUDHIR SAHARAN SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC12040 143.9855 SANTOSH

307599 SUNDER SINGH BHAGIRATH MALE OBC12041 143.9674 KAMLA DEVI

218430 DEEPAK ACHARYA BABULAL ACHARYA MALE OBC12042 143.9674 SANTOSH DEVI

424634 VIJENDAR PAYAL MANDROOP MALE OBC12043 143.9674 SILOCHANA DEVI

187441 VIKRAM KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC12044 143.9674 UGAM DEVI

317790 ROSHAN LAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST12045 143.9674 GYANI DEVI

612630 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA AMAR CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS12046 143.9674 HANSA SHARMA

133380 VIJAY SINGH SIYAK KEDAR MAL MALE OBC12047 143.9674 GANGA DEVI

221349 GANESH SUTHAR NAND KISHOR SUTHAR MALE OBC12048 143.9674 MANJU DEVI SUTHAR

314694 PRAVEEN KUMAWAT BALMUKUND KUMAWAT MALE OBC12049 143.9674 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

245546 KAILASH CHANDRA JAT KALU LAL JAT MALE OBC12050 143.9674 SHANTI BAI

229995 PEMARAM GODARA JAGDISH GODARA MALE OBC12051 143.9674 PANA DEVI

141522 DIPENDRA SINGH JABAR SINGH JODHA MALE EWS12052 143.9674 PUSHPA KANWAR

326104 RAMVEER SINGH GURJAR ROOP SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC12053 143.9674 GIRRAJI DEVI

544254 ANITA BAGRIYA KALAYAN DUTT BAGRIYA FEMALE OBC12054 143.9674 BIDAMI DEVI BAGRIYA

515766 ASHOK PATEL NARSINGH RAM MALE OBC12055 143.9674 SONI DEVI
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285558 MUKESH KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR SWAMI MALE OBC12056 143.9674 SANTOSH DEVI

203358 NISHANT ARORA DESHRAJ MALE GEN12057 143.9674 URMILA ARORA

523310 RAMVILAS PATIDAR DASARATH PATIDAR MALE OBC12058 143.9674 YESSHYAMA BAI

509660 RAMAKISHAN GODARA SUGNA RAM MALE OBC12059 143.9674 SONA DEVI

471455 AFFREEN ALIMUDDIN FEMALE EWS12060 143.9674 SEEMA BEGAM

297348 SHUBHAM RAJENDER PRASAD MALE OBC12061 143.9674 KAMLA DEVI

275496 RESHMA BANU MOHAMMED RAFIQ FEMALE GEN12062 143.9674 AKILA BEGAM

534628 PREM RAJ SAINI HARI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC12063 143.9674 KALLI DEVI

206354 PRASHANT BANVARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS12064 143.9674 PRABHA DEVI

299934 RISHI KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC12065 143.9674 VIMALA DEVI

605156 ANIL CHANDEL NEMI CHAND CHANDEL MALE SC12066 143.9674 PREM LATA

288296 REKHA BHANU PRAKASH FEMALE EWS12067 143.9674 BASANTI DEVI

344904 SANAM JAI SINGH MALE OBC12068 143.9674 VIJAY LATA

611022 PRIYANKA SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC12069 143.9674 SUNITA DEVI

343670 VISHAL SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC12070 143.9674 SUNITA

464809 RAMESH KUMAR PREMA RAM MALE OBC12071 143.9674 NARANGI DEVI

405593 DILKUSH MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST12072 143.9674 SHANTI DEVI

291082 MUKESH SUNDA INDER SINGH SUNDA MALE OBC12073 143.9674 INDRAWATI DEVI

620138 RICHHPAL DUDI KANA RAM MALE OBC12074 143.9674 GEETA DEVI

251805 NEMICHAND BHAMU KISANA RAM BHAMU MALE OBC12075 143.9674 NANU DEVI

409706 KHANGAR SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS12076 143.9674 SUGAN KANWAR

559949 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST12077 143.9674 GANDODI DEVI

267388 JOGENDRA KUMAR VISHAL GURJAR MALE MBC12078 143.9674 KAMLESH

214742 ANSHUL JAIN SURENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS12079 143.9674 SANTOSH JAIN

462208 BHOM DAN TEJU DAN MALE OBC12080 143.9674 PARVATI

286610 ANIL KUMAR BIRBAL SINGH MALE OBC12081 143.9674 SHANTI DEVI

567641 RAMA RAM DEWASI MADA RAM MALE MBC12082 143.9674 YESPARBEE DEVI

183340 SURENDRA SINGH NAND SINGH GAUR MALE EWS12083 143.9493 NAND KANWAR

222088 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL RAM SHARMA MALE GEN12084 143.9493 EXMPUSHPA DEVI

317517 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE OBC12085 143.9493 CHHOTI DEVI

440705 GHAMANDA RAM VISHNA RAM MALE OBC12086 143.9493 SIRU DEVI

467032 SHUBHAM MISHRA MUNISH MISHRA MALE GEN12087 143.9493 SANJU MISHRA

432557 MAHIPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT KISHORE SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS12088 143.9493 MANOHAR KANWAR

380658 GAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN RAM SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC12089 143.9493 GEETA DEVI

447425 DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY PADMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12090 143.9493 HEERON

177669 SUSHIL KUMAR NAGAR SHANKAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC12091 143.9493 LAD BAI NAGAR

247433 HEMRAJ DHAKER PYAR CHAND MALE OBC12092 143.9493 MODI BAI

128103 MO ASLAM KHAN RAMJAN KHAN MALE OBC12093 143.9493 JANNAT BANO

433021 RAKESH MEGHWAL GUNESHA RAM MALE SC12094 143.9493 KAMLA DEVI

221065 BAJRANG BISHNOI DHUDARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC12095 143.9493 PADMA DEVI

352058 BALRAM MEENA MALI RAM MALE ST12096 143.9493 GEETA DEVI

432422 MAHESH KUMAR BHIYAN RAM MALE OBC12097 143.9493 MAGHI DEVI

183844 GOVIND KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE OBC12098 143.9493 CHIRONJI BAI

454199 VIKRAM VISHNOI LAXMINARAYAN MALE OBC12099 143.9493 GOMATI

263999 PRATIKSHA SAHU RAMAVTAR SAHU FEMALE OBC12100 143.9493 HEMLATA SAHU

228133 SUBHASH SWAMI SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC12101 143.9493 SUNITA DEVI

178863 NITU KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC12102 143.9493 SARITA BAI

355326 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC12103 143.9312 ALKA

533005 JUBER AHMED AHMED ALI MALE OBC12104 143.9312 SITARA BANO

342504 RAMESH CHAUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHAUDHARY MALE OBC12105 143.9312 MANNI DEVI

511694 SURENDRA LAMROR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC12106 143.9312 CHAMPA DEVI

242629 KARAN BHOI RATAN LAL BHOI MALE OBC12107 143.9312 DAPU BAI

629412 SUBHASH KATARIYA RAJPAL SINGH MALE SC12108 143.9312 KESAR DEVI

582816 ARVIND SINGH JHALA MOPAT SINGH JHALA MALE EWS12109 143.9312 DURGA KUNWAR

615037 PUSHPA OLA RAMBHROSE FEMALE OBC12110 143.9312 SAVITA DEVI

458382 PRADEEP KARWASRA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC12111 143.9312 GEETA DEVI

132656 SUBHASH NITHARWAL GIRDHARI LAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC12112 143.9312 SAYARI DEVI

252470 HARWINDER SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC12113 143.9312 DARSHANA

171336 MOHIT SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE GEN12114 143.9312 SHASHI BALA

238771 TAJRAJ SINGH SOLANKI GANESH SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC12115 143.9312 GUDDY DEVI
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128236 RAJU NAIN AMARCHAND NAIN MALE OBC12116 143.9312 GORA DEVI

624329 RADHIKA JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE MBC12117 143.9312 MANISHA

252586 AMBIKA MAHEDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS12118 143.9312 ANGURI DEVI

463197 LAXMAN PARIHAR HIMMAT SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC12119 143.9312 MAINA DEVI

204254 PANKAJ ATAR SINGH MALE OBC12120 143.9312 DAYAVATI

309456 KALPANA SIHAG OM PRAKASH SIHAG FEMALE OBC12121 143.9312 SUMAN SIHAG

347681 GUNIRAM SUNDA SHIV PAL SUNDA MALE OBC12122 143.9130 PREM DEVI

294331 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA AMICHAND SHARMA MALE EWS12123 143.9130 SAROJ DEVI

516011 DINESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC12124 143.9130 VIMLA DEVI

338382 POOJA SHARMA HARISH BABU SHARMA FEMALE OBC12125 143.9130 VIMLA DEVI

428899 NAVEEN KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC12126 143.9130 RAJBALA

381033 SURESH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN12127 143.9130 BIMALA DEVI

501781 MEGHRAJ SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI MALE OBC12128 143.9130 SHANTI DEVI

199822 TARUN TANKRA VEERENDRA MALE OBC12129 143.9130 SANTOSH SONI

493749 MAHAVEER NAGAR BHIM RAJ MALE OBC12130 143.9130 SANTOSH NAGAR

562881 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN MALE EWS12131 143.9130 SHIMLA JAIN

487147 GOURAV NAGAR BHANWAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC12132 143.9130 CHANDRA KALA NAGAR

367982 SHUBHAM GUPTA SHIVDAS GUPTA MALE EWS12133 143.9130 MAMTA GUPTA

422521 ASHISH KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC12134 143.9130 SUMAN DEVI

298778 RAHUL JOSHI SUBHASH JOSHI MALE EWS12135 143.9130 KAMLESH

386458 DINESH KUMAR MEENA KANHA RAM MEENA MALE ST12136 143.9130 LACHMA DEVI

125029 RADHIKA SAIN PREM CHAND SAIN FEMALE OBC12137 143.9130 DURGA DEVI

232163 CHET RAM SHYOPAT RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC12138 143.9130 KALAWATI

366557 MANOJ YOGI BIRBAL YOGI MALE OBC12139 143.9130 SAVITRI DEVI

607900 BALVEER BHADIYAR BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12140 143.9130 SEETA DEVI

205979 RAVEE KUMAR SALIKARAM MALE OBC12141 143.9130 BHU DEVI

405460 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12142 143.9130 KAMLI CHOUDHARY

160826 HARBHAJAN KAMAL SINGH MALE MBC12143 143.9130 VIMLA

249763 SUNIL NATH SHIMBHU NATH MALE OBC12144 143.9130 BHANWARI DEVI

437871 SURESH BHATI MAHENDRA BHATI MALE OBC12145 143.9130 KIRAN DEVI

532636 CHANDRA CHOOD SINGH LOKENDRA SINGH MALE EWS12146 143.9130 ANITA KANWAR

503767 MANJU BISHNOI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC12147 143.9130 BIDAMI DEVI

315461 YOGESH RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC12148 143.9130 MUKESH DEVI

562450 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12149 143.9130 KAMLA DEVI

303138 SUDESH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE SC12150 143.9130 KALI

516555 DEEPIKA KANWAR LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC12151 143.9130 KANTA KANWAR

377795 RAHUL YOGI BAJRANG LAL YOGI MALE OBC12152 143.9130 PARVATI DEVI YOGI

228457 ANUSUIYA DHARNIA DEVI LAL DHARNIA FEMALE OBC12153 143.9130 SANGITA DEVI

432724 SUNIL PRAJAPAT SITA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12154 143.9130 SITA DEVI

629341 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SAMADHIYA BABULAL SAMADHIYA MALE EWS12155 143.8949 RAMA DEVI

297847 MAHENDER PAREEK RAM KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS12156 143.8949 SUMITRA DEVI

599578 PUNEET SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN12157 143.8949 MITHILESH SHARMA

121934 VEERPAL SINGH TANWAR RAJENDAR SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS12158 143.8949 MEERA KANWAR

399983 RAJ BALA RAM SAWROOP FEMALE OBC12159 143.8949 SAWITRI DEVI

511296 ASHOK BHAMBU TULCHHI RAM MALE OBC12160 143.8949 KAMALA DEVI

153572 RAMDHAN PRAJAPAT DHOONI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12161 143.8949 KAILASHI DEVI

608546 PRADHANA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE MBC12162 143.8949 BIRDI DEVI

386448 PRAKASH JANGID HANUMAN SAHAY JANGID MALE OBC12163 143.8949 MOHINI DEVI

426346 REENA KUMARI MANPHOOL SINGH FEMALE SC12164 143.8949 VIDYA DEVI

344875 RAJAT KUMAR UMA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS12165 143.8949 LAXMI DEVI

554960 PRAHLAD DAHIYA RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12166 143.8949 SANTRA DEVI

129755 RAJESH BUGALIYA PREMA RAM MALE SC12167 143.8949 SAYARI DEVI

447323 RAMESH GODARA KASHURAM GODARA MALE OBC12168 143.8949 SOHANI DEVI

230003 SHYAM SUNDER SIYAG TULSI RAM SIYAG MALE OBC12169 143.8949 SHARDA DEVI

408396 SHRAWAN KUMAR JALU RAM MALE SC12170 143.8949 SIRIYO

265834 GANGARAM MEENA JAINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST12171 143.8949 GULAB DEVI

316188 AMAN MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST12172 143.8949 SUMAN MEENA

143169 JAIPAL SINGH RAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC12173 143.8949 SEEMA DEVI

482169 AKHLESH NAGAR JASWANT NAGAR MALE OBC12174 143.8949 SAVITRA BAI

218642 TILOK CHAND BHURA RAM MALE OBC12175 143.8949 DHELA DEVI
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406884 NEHPAL SINGH SOLANKI SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS12176 143.8949 ANTAR KANWAR

511100 URMILA POONA RAM FEMALE OBC12177 143.8949 SUGNAI

464646 BHARAT KUMAR CHAUDHARY DEEPA RAM MALE OBC12178 143.8949 ROHINI DEVI

401121 VIKAS KANWAR AJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS12179 143.8949 NAND KANWAR

617627 JAGDEESH RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC12180 143.8949 SEETA DEVI

538063 MAHAVEER BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC12181 143.8949 DWARIKA DEVI

224003 NANDLAL SAINI RAJKUMAR SAINI MALE OBC12182 143.8949 SUMAN DEVI

554031 SAWRA JAT RAM NIWAS JAT MALE OBC12183 143.8949 GHALOL DEVI

442740 SUJA RAM LAXMANA RAM MALE OBC12184 143.8949 ANSI DEVI

373222 BIJENDRA CHHAWADI RAMAVTAR MALE MBC12185 143.8949 SURETA DEVI

391927 LOKESH YADAV MATADEEN YADAV MALE OBC12186 143.8949 LALI DEVI

455298 NARAYAN RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC12187 143.8949 SHANTI DEVI

329366 ABHIMOHAN MEENA LALARAM MEENA MALE ST12188 143.8949 JAMBURI DEVI

508066 GOPAL SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS12189 143.8949 GULAB KANWAR

254394 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE OBC12190 143.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

186893 PURKHA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC12191 143.8949 SHERU DEVI

358581 PRIYA LAKWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC12192 143.8949 PUSHPA DEVI

164271 MANEESH KUMAR RAJORA BABULAL KHATEEK MALE SC12193 143.8949 PREM DEVI

432041 SURESH KUMAR DURGA RAM MALE OBC12194 143.8949 MALU DEVI

177724 SIDDHARTH NAGAR ROOP NARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC12195 143.8949 BHAGWATI NAGAR

478258 SATVEER SINGH RAJAWAT DAULAT SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS12196 143.8949 SAVITA DEVI

460046 SITA PALIWAL NAND KUMAR PALIWAL FEMALE GEN12197 143.8949 INDU PALIWAL

507619 RAMJIRAM GENA HARKARANRAM GENA MALE OBC12198 143.8949 PREM DEVI

247968 SAROJ JAT RAMESHWAR JAT FEMALE OBC12199 143.8949 KAILASH BAI

517957 RAJURAM RUPARAM DEWASI MALE MBC12200 143.8949 BICHHU DEVI

156938 MUSKAN KHAN TAIYAB KHAN FEMALE OBC12201 143.8949 PARMEENA

198492 VIVEK KUMAR PUSHKAR SINGH MALE OBC12202 143.8949 URMILA DEVI

462446 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY KANWAR SINGH MALE OBC12203 143.8949 AASHA CHOUDHARY

565162 MANSINGH GURJAR BANSHI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC12204 143.8949 GANDODI DEVI

464741 Ravindra Parihar Panna Lal MALE OBC12205 143.8949 SHYAMA DEVI

445625 KAN SINGH SARAVAN SINGH MALE OBC12206 143.8768 MADU KANWAR

219443 DURGA SHANKAR VYAS BABU LAL VYAS MALE EWS12207 143.8768 VIMALA DEVI VYAS

308766 KAMAL PAREEK PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS12208 143.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

394239 KAMLESH GHOSALYA SITARAM GHOSALYA MALE OBC12209 143.8768 GULAB DEVI

377399 VIKASH CHOUDHARY DAULAT RAM JAT MALE OBC12210 143.8768 MALI DEVI

320259 SANTOSH YADAV RAM KISHOR YADAV MALE OBC12211 143.8768 SITA DEVI

622298 DHANNA RAM BABAL HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC12212 143.8768 VIMALA DEVI

437020 RAM KISHORE BHANWAR RAM MALE OBC12213 143.8768 KAMALA

229887 VIKAS BHARDWAJ RAJENDRA BHARDWAJ MALE EWS12214 143.8768 INDRA BHARDWAJ

248815 ANIL KUMAR SWARNKAR KANHAIYA LAL SWARNKAR MALE OBC12215 143.8768 RUKMAN DEVI

535860 BHARAT LAL SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC12216 143.8768 SANTRA DEVI

459898 RAVINDRA KUMAR HIMTHA RAM MALE OBC12217 143.8768 CHUKI DEVI

407136 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH DURJAN SINGH MALE EWS12218 143.8768 PARAS KANWAR

521625 ARJUN PATIDAR GOVIND RAM PATIDAR MALE OBC12219 143.8768 YESJASHODA DEVI PATIDAR

444273 AALEEM MOHAMMAD JARAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC12220 143.8768 RIYANA

435077 RAN SINGH TAG SINGH MALE EWS12221 143.8768 BAYA KANWAR

505773 MONIKA CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC12222 143.8768 SHARDA CHOUDHARY

202806 KAPIL KUMAR RAMSNEHI MALE MBC12223 143.8768 SANTRA

230666 SHIVLAL SUKH RAM MALE OBC12224 143.8768 RADHA DEVI

419203 POOJA GURJAR HAZARI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC12225 143.8768 RAJBALA DEVI

443709 MAHESH MANDA RAJU RAM MANDA MALE OBC12226 143.8768 JEEYA DEVI

435451 MUKESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC12227 143.8768 MUNGI DEVI

305025 CHARAN SINGH BEGRAJ MALE OBC12228 143.8768 CHANDRO DEVI

467838 VIKRAMPAL SINGH RATHORE GAJE SINGH MALE EWS12229 143.8768 VINOD KANWAR

191799 ANKUSH KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR MALE OBC12230 143.8768 SUSHEELA

455546 MANGI LAL NARSI RAM MALE EWS12231 143.8768 RESHAMA DEVI

355143 ANIL YADAV RAMGOPAL YADAV MALE OBC12232 143.8768 GOKLI DEVI

457960 VINOD KUMAR SHIVNARAYAN MALE OBC12233 143.8768 JETHI DEVI

444113 SUMER SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS12234 143.8768 TULSI KANWAR

168695 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC12235 143.8768 PUNI DEVI
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580102 NILESH KUMAR VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA MALE GEN12236 143.8587 NEELAM VERMA

367423 PAWAN KUMAR JHABBURAM GURJAR MALE MBC12237 143.8587 BADDO DEVI

169681 YASHWANT KUMAR SATOLIYA SEDURAM RAIGAR MALE SC12238 143.8587 RATANI DEVI

454292 SAHADEV JANGIR LAXMAN DAS JANGIR MALE OBC12239 143.8587 DAYA KANWAR

580983 KAVIT PANDYA CHANDRESH PANDYA MALE GEN12240 143.8587 YESNEETA PANDYA

418067 SAURABH DEV RATHOR RAJENDRA KUMAR RATHOR MALE OBC12241 143.8587 PREMLATA RATHOR

380129 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA PURAN MAL MEENA MALE ST12242 143.8587 RUKMANI DEVI

620154 NEERAJ JANGID GORDHAN LAL MALE OBC12243 143.8587 SUSHILA DEVI

376478 KARANI SINGH KISHOR DAN SINGH MALE OBC12244 143.8587 SUPYAR KANWAR

379126 SOURABH SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC12245 143.8587 SAROJ DEVI

288829 VISHVAJEET KASHMEER SINGH MALE SC12246 143.8587 GURBANS KAUR

508026 JITENDRA RAO RAMNIWAS RAO MALE OBC12247 143.8587 VIMLA DEVI

338872 RAMRATAN JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC12248 143.8587 SWARUPI DEVI

407813 AJEET KUMAR PRABHU LAL MALE EWS12249 143.8587 PUSHPA DEVI

206661 RAGHAV KUMAR DHAKED VIJAY SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC12250 143.8587 VIMLA DEVI

154658 BULE SINGH SAINI BHAGIRTH MAL SAINI MALE OBC12251 143.8587 KAMALI DEVI

159039 CHIRAG MUKHIJA VIRENDRA MUKHIJA MALE GEN12252 143.8587 PINKY MUKHIJA

286889 SITA RAM GUMANA RAM MALE OBC12253 143.8587 GIRDAWARI DEVI

436250 MAHENDRA MEHRA DUNGAR RAM MALE SC12254 143.8406 SAYARI DEVI

332160 RAVI SINGH BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC12255 143.8406 LALITA

328426 VIKASH MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MALE ST12256 143.8406 GEETA DEVI

164158 ROHIT SAINI MANMOHAN SAINI MALE OBC12257 143.8406 MAYA SAINI

379313 SURESH KUMAR MEENA SHRAVAN LAL MEENA MALE ST12258 143.8406 PREM DEVI

534661 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS12259 143.8406 SHOBHA RANI SHARMA

138140 BANWARI LAL MEGHWAL RAMU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC12260 143.8406 CHHOTI DEVI

460957 NARENDRA BHATI RAMNIWAS MALE OBC12261 143.8406 SHARDA

538643 AJAY NAWARIYA PRABHU LAL NAWARIYA MALE SC12262 143.8406 KAMLA DEVI

445534 TEJA RAM GODARA GOM RAJ GODARA MALE OBC12263 143.8406 KASUMBI DEVI

262866 ANJU SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC12264 143.8406 MEERA DEVI

308376 NARESH CHANDER SEN MALE OBC12265 143.8406 SUMITRA

489147 ANIL KUMAR GURJAR MUKRAM GURJAR MALE MBC12266 143.8406 INDRA DEVI

455293 KAN SINGH HADMAT SINGH MALE EWS12267 143.8406 SOHAN KANWAR

539862 NIRMALA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC12268 143.8406 BIMLA DEVI

497851 VIKAS LODHA MADAN LAL LODHA MALE OBC12269 143.8406 KAMLA LODHA

494959 NIKHIL MALAV MUKESH MALAV MALE OBC12270 143.8406 RUKMANI MALAV

532947 POOJA KUMARI MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST12271 143.8406 VIMLA DEVI

509698 HIMANSHI JOSHI JUGAL KISHORE JOSHI FEMALE GEN12272 143.8406 SHASHIKALA JOSHI

436319 MAHAVEER MOHAN LAL MALE OBC12273 143.8406 CHOTI DEVI

449473 DHEERAJ LUHAR RAMLAL LUHAR MALE OBC12274 143.8406 MANJU DEVI

218956 PRAMOD BHADU GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC12275 143.8406 SABU DEVI

257318 VISHAL MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST12276 143.8406 RAMESHI MEENA

242022 DEEPAK SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS12277 143.8406 NARAYANI DEVI

225671 HEERA SHRIRAM SIDDH FEMALE OBC12278 143.8406 SHAMPU DEVI

196991 RAVI CHAUDHARY ATAR SINGH MALE OBC12279 143.8406 MEENA DEVI

369732 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA BALU RAM MALE SC12280 143.8406 TEEJA DEVI

450110 ABHISHEK SINGH JAI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS12281 143.8406 HANSA KANWAR

392043 SUMAN KUMARI DHAYAL SITA RAM DHAYAL FEMALE OBC12282 143.8406 BHANWARI DEVI

608885 REKHA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC12283 143.8406 ANITA DEVI

372955 SHOAB AKHTAR IMAMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC12284 143.8406 SHAHNAZ BANO

197076 SONU SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS12285 143.8406 RAJESH

284877 SUNIL KUMAR RAMDEV MALE OBC12286 143.8406 KAMLESH

501425 TARUN GOYAL DINESH CHAND GOYAL MALE GEN12287 143.8406 ASHA DEVI

470131 KULDEEP RANKAWAT GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC12288 143.8406 REKHA DEVI

127958 KRISHNA KUMAR JATOLIA PRABHU DAYAL JATOLIA MALE SC12289 143.8406 MEERA DEVI

329862 KRISHNA SHARMA SHRI CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS12290 143.8406 SUSHILA DEVI

323946 SHAILENDRA SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC12291 143.8406 SUMAN KANWAR

382943 LOKESH SAINI BHADAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC12292 143.8406 MANJU DEVI

148526 ABHISHEK YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC12293 143.8406 GORA DEVI

527159 KOUSHLENDRA SINGH DODIA INDRA SINGH DODIA MALE GEN12294 143.8406 PREM KUNWAR

252465 REKHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC12295 143.8406 MURTI DEVI
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332047 VISHNU JAT HANUMAN LAL JAT MALE OBC12296 143.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

618461 RAKESH KUMAR ISHWAR RAM DODWADIYA MALE OBC12297 143.8406 SOHANI DEVI

379738 AMRISH SHARMA GAYA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS12298 143.8406 SAROJ SHARMA

500508 MANISH MEGHWAL KAILASH MEGHWAL MALE SC12299 143.8406 SUGANA BAI

534871 HIMANSHU MANGAL VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS12300 143.8406 SARALA DEVI

373077 SACHIN MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST12301 143.8406 RAJANTI

568761 CHETAN PATIDAR MOGJI PATIDAR MALE OBC12302 143.8406 YESKACHRI DEVI

222317 RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT SURESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS12303 143.8225 KAILASH KANWAR RAJPUROHIT

385806 DEVENDER SINGH SATISH KUMAR MALE EWS12304 143.8225 URMILA DEVI

480908 SUMANT SHARMA RAMCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS12305 143.8225 SAROJ SHARMA

193035 SUNIL CHITAR SINGH MALE SC12306 143.8225 SAMPATI

484394 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC12307 143.8225 KAMALA DEVI

138570 DHIRENDRA BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC12308 143.8225 PRABHATI DEVI

429263 ANNU YADAV DAYA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC12309 143.8225 RAJBALA DEVI

258578 ARCHANA YADAV KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC12310 143.8225 PHOOL YADAV

187743 MOHAN LAL NARNA RAM MALE OBC12311 143.8225 MULI DEVI

349518 RAM AVTAR SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC12312 143.8225 MITHLESH DEVI

480396 RAJAT SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN12313 143.8225 REKHA SHARMA

226282 JETHARAM ASHU RAM MALE OBC12314 143.8225 BHANWARI DEVI

445982 SUNIL KUMAR BHANWAR DAS MALE OBC12315 143.8225 GATU DEVI

507152 SUNIL GUGARWAL NARSI RAM MALE OBC12316 143.8225 JASODA DEVI

299557 SURAJ KUMAR JHA KRISHNA NAND JHA MALE EWS12317 143.8225 AABHA JHA

267382 SHAHNAWAZ SHAKIR ALI KHAN MALE EWS12318 143.8225 MEHNAZ BEGAM

127487 CHANDRABHAN MITHARWAL SUBHASH CHANDRA MITHARWAL MALE OBC12319 143.8225 SUMAN DEVI

464811 OMPRAKASH GANGA RAM MALE OBC12320 143.8225 PHOOL KANWAR

224872 DEVENDRA SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS12321 143.8225 KAILASH KANWAR

621802 DINESH FAGORIYA CHENARAM MALE OBC12322 143.8225 SOHANI DEVI

464026 BHOM SINGH KALU SINGH MALE EWS12323 143.8225 ANEK KANWAR

421017 POOJA RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC12324 143.8225 BABLI DEVI

361100 GAJENDRA GURJAR DANARAM GURJAR MALE MBC12325 143.8225 GEETA DEVI

347280 ASHUTOSH SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS12326 143.8225 NAVRATI DEVI

617978 SURGYAN GURJAR GOMA RAM MALE MBC12327 143.8225 RAMA DEVI

148284 VIKAS SAINI AMARCHAND MALE OBC12328 143.8225 RATNI DEVI

442003 RAKESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC12329 143.8225 SHARDA DEVI

513766 MUKESH PALIWAL MANAK CHAND MALE EWS12330 143.8043 DEVEE

138473 KISHOR KUMAR BHAIRU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12331 143.8043 PANNI DEVI

328249 JAGDEV JANGIR SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC12332 143.8043 VIDYA DEVI

305579 GAUTAM KUMAR NARENDER SINGH MALE OBC12333 143.8043 SAROJ

122233 GAJENDRA SHARMA DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS12334 143.8043 SANTOSH DEVI

191533 SOURABH BANSAL TARACHAND BANSAL MALE GEN12335 143.8043 SAROJ BANSAL

186190 MAYA KUMARI RIDMAL RAM FEMALE OBC12336 143.8043 SUWATI DEVI

194902 CHANDRA KANT SHARMA YADRAM SHARMA MALE EWS12337 143.8043 SARLA SHARMA

607092 MUKESH SOLANKI SHANKARLAL SOLANKI MALE OBC12338 143.8043 RUKMA DEVI

260165 SAPANA KUMARI SAINI KHYALI RAM MALI FEMALE OBC12339 143.8043 PHOOLWATI DEVI

312540 UTTAM SAIN VINOD SAIN MALE OBC12340 143.8043 SHEELA DEVI

265145 MEJAR SINGH  GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC12341 143.8043 AACHUKI DEVI

263336 TEJKUMAR BAIRWA GHASI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC12342 143.8043 SOMWATI DEVI

233388 PAWANDEEP KAUR GURJINDER SINGH FEMALE OBC12343 143.8043 GURJEET KAUR

517704 KAILASH KUMAR RATAN LAL MALE SC12344 143.8043 USHA DEVI

122154 VIKRAM PRATAP SINGH BRIJRAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN12345 143.8043 KAMLESH KANWAR

434590 MADAN CHOUDHARY ESHARA RAM MALE OBC12346 143.8043 MAFI DEVI

226575 Manoj Rankawat Prithvi Raj Rankawat MALE OBC12347 143.8043 BANARSI DEVI

625387 SHUBHAM SINGH PARMAR DHARMAVEER SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS12348 143.8043 NEELAM DEVI PARMAR

371490 SWETA DHAMA GHASI RAM JANGID FEMALE OBC12349 143.8043 CHANDANI JANGID

291650 KISHAN LAL SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC12350 143.7862 UMA DEVI

336879 LAKSHMAN SINGH DIWAN SINGH MALE MBC12351 143.7862 VIRMA DEVI

227157 PANKAJ UPADHYAY KISHAN LAL UPADHYAY MALE EWS12352 143.7862 MALA DEVI

295814 KIRNA DEVI KALU RAM FEMALE OBC12353 143.7862 CHANDARKALA

615200 NAVEEN SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS12354 143.7862 RAJESH DEVI

419770 ANJU KUMARI BALU RAM FEMALE OBC12355 143.7862 MAINA DEVI
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146816 AJAY KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC12356 143.7862 SUNITA DEVI

151630 SANJAY KUMAR NEMICHAND MALE OBC12357 143.7862 SANTOSH DEVI

415068 JUGRAJ LOVEVANSHI MANGI LAL MALE OBC12358 143.7862 BADRI BAI

563310 NARESH KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST12359 143.7862 ROSHAN DEVI

631137 SAPNA ATAR SINGH FEMALE OBC12360 143.7862 SAROJ DEVI

420341 NITU MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC12361 143.7862 SUNIL DEVI

191008 PREETI KUMARI RAMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC12362 143.7862 SHIVDEI

212561 VIJAY PANCHAL SATYENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC12363 143.7862 RATNI DEVI

348985 ABHISHEK SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS12364 143.7862 REKHA SHARMA

562488 DINESH KUMAR SUWALKA RATAN LAL SUWALKA MALE OBC12365 143.7681 SAJANA DEVI

330803 Tinku Bairwa Pappu Lal Bairwa MALE SC12366 143.7681 SURGYAN DEVI

165194 BHAGCHAND PRAJAPAT GHOORI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12367 143.7681 NARVADA DEVI

526301 SACHIN SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE OBC12368 143.7681 MANORMA SHARMA

365502 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI BHAINRUSAHAY JOSHI MALE EWS12369 143.7681 SHARDA DEVI

503742 ASHA PRAJAPAT LALA RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC12370 143.7681 KESHAR DEVI

348874 RISHIKESH TYAGI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS12371 143.7681 MEERA DEVI

609970 VIKRAM SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC12372 143.7681 IMARTI DEVI

515220 KHIM RAJ MALVIYA BABULAL MALE OBC12373 143.7681 PREMLATA

214285 KULDEEP SHORYA NATHU LAL SHORYA MALE SC12374 143.7681 BHAGWATI DEVI

397073 KSHITIJ SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN12375 143.7681 ANITA RANI

580727 JIGNESH PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC12376 143.7681 KRISHNA DEVI

124173 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI OM PRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC12377 143.7681 SANTOSH

218036 NARENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MEGH SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS12378 143.7681 PRAKASH KANWAR

144340 AKSHAY SINGH RAWAT PRATAP SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC12379 143.7681 GITESH DEVI

612089 MANISH KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE GEN12380 143.7681 SEEMA DEVI

555708 YASH SHRIMAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC12381 143.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

253410 VINOD KUMARI MUKANA RAM FEMALE OBC12382 143.7681 SILOCHANA

471799 ASHOK BAIRWA JAG MOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC12383 143.7681 MAGAN BAI BAIRWA

476443 MANISH KUMAR SAINI RAMESHVAR SAINI MALE OBC12384 143.7681 DEVANTI DEVI

261650 SUMAN BAI MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA FEMALE ST12385 143.7681 BASANTI DEVI

577771 BHAVESH PATEL KAILASH CHANDRA PATEL MALE OBC12386 143.7681 YESREKHA DEVI

374775 SURESH CHAND KUMHAR NATTHOO RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC12387 143.7500 HIRA DEVI

178726 MANJEET NAGAR BHAWANI SHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC12388 143.7500 SUGNA NAGAR

482963 SHAILENDRA MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST12389 143.7500 MANBHARI DEVI

352621 MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT SUWA LAL  KUMAWAT MALE OBC12390 143.7500 GORA DEVI

490143 INDRARAJ NAGAR DANMAL NAGAR MALE OBC12391 143.7500 CHAMEL BAI

556445 KAMAL SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN12392 143.7500 PUSHPA SHARMA

483520 VIVEK SHARMA RADHA MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS12393 143.7500 KAMLESH SHARMA

190919 MAHADEEP SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS12394 143.7500 USHA DEVI

484225 RAJENDRA KUMAR NAGAR LEELADHAR NAGAR MALE OBC12395 143.7500 SUMITRA BAI

526483 LOKESH PALIWAL JAGDISH PALIWAL MALE EWS12396 143.7500 KRISHNA PALIWAL

146648 KOMAL SAINI MULCHAND FEMALE OBC12397 143.7500 MANJU DEVI

330934 MONIKA VERMA KAJOD MAL VERMA FEMALE SC12398 143.7500 MANJU DEVI

600181 UTTAM KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC12399 143.7500 ASHA DEVI

183812 JITENDRA VAISHNAV RAJENDRA VAISHNAV MALE OBC12400 143.7500 VIDYA BAI

352976 AMIT KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST12401 143.7500 BHULI BAI

378891 VIJAY SINGH HARISHANKAR SINGH MALE MBC12402 143.7500 GIRIJA DEVI

445665 HITESH GIRI BHAGWAN GIRI MALE OBC12403 143.7500 SUMTI DEVI

552013 ARVIND KUMAR BHURA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC12404 143.7500 SUBATI BAI

620588 POORAN MAL GANESH RAM MALE OBC12405 143.7500 VIMLA DEVI

425403 MOHAMMED SAMI KHAN ARIPH MOHAMMED KHAN MALE OBC12406 143.7500 TATHIR JAHAN

378798 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12407 143.7500 KANWARI DEVI

422144 RAVINA SAIN BABLU SAIN FEMALE OBC12408 143.7500 SUMAN DEVI

432343 REKHA DINESH FEMALE OBC12409 143.7500 MEERA DEVI

336813 VIRENDRA KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC12410 143.7319 KAMLA DEVI SAINI

285790 SURESH KUMAR GHASI RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC12411 143.7319 OM PATI DEVI

299616 KOMAL RAJA RAM FEMALE OBC12412 143.7319 SAMESTA

127015 MANOJ KUMAR MOTI RAM MALE OBC12413 143.7319 VIMLA DEVI

565487 ASHOK KUMAR NAGAR SITA RAM NAGAR MALE OBC12414 143.7319 SITA DEVI

610221 Pawan Kumar Samota RAM SINGH SAMOTA MALE OBC12415 143.7319 IMARTI DEVI
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556832 NITESH SHARMA CHOUTH MAL SHARMA MALE EWS12416 143.7319 VIMLA SHARMA

461626 SURENDRA PATEL HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC12417 143.7319 MOHARI DEVI

177990 MANU SHREE GAUTAM ANIL KUMAR GAUTAM MALE GEN12418 143.7319 DURGESH GAUTAM

219814 Surendra Pappu Ram MALE SC12419 143.7319 KANWARAI

524097 DUSHYANT SINGH PARIHAR VIJAY SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC12420 143.7319 VIMALA PARIHAR

224370 OMDAS SWAMI NAND DAS SWAMI MALE OBC12421 143.7319 CHEEMA DEVI

431994 MANGILAL MUNNA RAM MALE OBC12422 143.7319 SUAA DEVI

557518 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12423 143.7319 RAMKANYA DEVI

446229 GOPAL RAD PRAHLAD RAM RAD MALE OBC12424 143.7319 KANI DEVI

304080 ABHISHEK BISHNOI RADHEY SHYAM MALE OBC12425 143.7138 GANGA DEVI

565934 FIROZ AHMED RIYAZ AHMED MALE OBC12426 143.7138 SHAHINA PARVEEN

168176 MOHIT YADAV MANOHAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC12427 143.7138 SAVITA YADAV

296273 HARPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH MALE OBC12428 143.7138 GURJEET KAUR

184561 RAKESH GOCHER CHHITAR LAL MALE MBC12429 143.7138 KAMLESH BAI

180541 SUNIL KUMAR NAGAR KRISHNA MURARI NAGAR MALE OBC12430 143.7138 LILA NAGAR

511701 MOHIT HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC12431 143.7138 BAU DEVI

251277 AKSHAY KUMAR DHUPSINGH MALE SC12432 143.7138 ANURADHA

528018 TEJKARAN CHARAN JETHU DAN CHARAN MALE OBC12433 143.7138 LAXMI KANWAR

476929 GIREESH KUMAR GUPTA CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS12434 143.7138 GEETA DEVI

448940 DIGAMBAR ANNA RAM MALE OBC12435 143.7138 SUMITRA DEVI

423159 DEEPIKA SHARMA SUSHIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS12436 143.7138 ANITA DEVI

463109 JITENDRA SARAN BUDHA RAM SARAN MALE OBC12437 143.7138 EMA DEVI

632493 NITESH KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALE OBC12438 143.7138 MOUSAM DEVI

141501 JITENDRA TIWARI SUGAN CHAND MALE EWS12439 143.6957 RADHA DEVI

147316 JITENDRA BAJROLIYA KUNDAN MAL MALE OBC12440 143.6957 KAMLA DEVI

162232 RAMVEER SINGH GANGACHARAN YADAV MALE OBC12441 143.6957 SHEELA DEVI

277670 PRERAK SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE GEN12442 143.6957 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

299224 SURENDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC12443 143.6957 SARASWATI

452386 ANDA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC12444 143.6957 BIDAMI

313553 JAIRAM YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV MALE OBC12445 143.6957 CHAUTHI DEVI

525162 MANOHAR SINGH HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC12446 143.6957 KESARI DEVI

296906 RAMESH KUMAR THYORI DAULAT RAM MALE OBC12447 143.6957 MEERA DEVI

626722 DEEPAK SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS12448 143.6957 SUNEETA SHARMA

578319 DEEPAK KULMI CHOUTH MAL KULMI MALE OBC12449 143.6957 MEENA KULMI

219922 SUNIL VARMA RAM KISHAN MALE OBC12450 143.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

348005 JITENDRA VERMA JEEVAN RAM VERMA MALE SC12451 143.6957 JHAMKU DEVI

166052 PREETI RANI YADRAM FEMALE SC12452 143.6957 SUMAN RANI

339690 ONKAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT AKHEY SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN12453 143.6957 ANAND KANWAR

420381 MAMTA KUMARI PURAN MAL FEMALE OBC12454 143.6957 SUBHITA DEVI

457451 RAMDAYAL PANCHA RAM MALE MBC12455 143.6957 MULI DEVI

136636 MONU YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC12456 143.6957 KRISHNA DEVI

383677 MANTHAN SANKHLA TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC12457 143.6957 KAMLESH SAINI

425830 HIMANSHU MEENA SAJJAN LAL MEENA MALE ST12458 143.6957 RAJESH DEVI

288737 MANDEEP SINGH HAWA SINGH MALE OBC12459 143.6775 ROSHANI DEVI

280429 SURENDRA PAL BHADAR RAM MALE OBC12460 143.6775 GEETA DEVI

127071 AASHISH KUMAR RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC12461 143.6775 PRABHATI DEVI

425294 SANJEEV KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE SC12462 143.6775 ROSHANI

408258 CHUTARA RAM GHASI RAM MALE OBC12463 143.6775 RUKHAMON

270521 Sheetal Soni Ishwar Lal Soni FEMALE OBC12464 143.6775 YESSUSHILA SONI

222949 ANIL OJHA MEGHRAJ OJHA MALE EWS12465 143.6775 SUSHILA DEVI

400511 SUNITA CHOUDHARY INDRAJ JAT FEMALE OBC12466 143.6775 BABURI DEVI

412955 HEMRAJ LODHA PRABHU LAL MALE OBC12467 143.6594 NARMADA BAI

503424 ARVIND MAHIYA RAMCHANDRA MAHIYA MALE OBC12468 143.6594 SAYAR DEVI

141664 SUKHA RAM JIVAN RAM MALE SC12469 143.6594 SOHANI DEVI

229706 GURVINDER KAUR HARBANS SINGH FEMALE OBC12470 143.6594 VEERPAL KAUR

569317 RAMESH KUMAWAT KAILASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC12471 143.6594 YESTARA BAI

166345 HEMANT KUMAR MUDGAL HARIOM MUDGAL MALE EWS12472 143.6594 RADHA DEVI

617790 HARVENDRA THALOR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC12473 143.6594 MUNNI DEVI

384429 MANISH MEENA BACHCHU SINGH MEENA MALE ST12474 143.6594 GEETA DEVI

626123 ROHTASH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC12475 143.6594 MANJU PUSHP
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255032 SANJAY SAHARAN SUBHASH CHANDRA SAHARAN MALE OBC12476 143.6413 SUMITRA SAHARAN

231335 SHAHRUKH KHAN BABU KHAN MALE OBC12477 143.6413 SHAYARA BANO

515544 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC12478 143.6413 DHARMI DEVI

333702 SACHIN KUMAR BHAGOD VIJAI SINGH JAT MALE OBC12479 143.6413 CHANDA DEVI

301947 SANJU PAPPU SINGH FEMALE OBC12480 143.6413 LILAWATI

226611 PAWAN KUMAR BENIWAL SHIVDAYAL BENIWAL MALE OBC12481 143.6413 GUDDI BENIWAL

598816 VISHAL MEHTA GANESH MEHTA MALE EWS12482 143.6413 YESGEETA DEVI

523785 BHAVESH PRAJAPAT GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC12483 143.6413 LAXMI DEVI

226848 ASHOK KUMAR RAJA RAM DHARNIA MALE OBC12484 143.6413 JUGGA DEVI

559393 KHUSHABOO JAT RAM LAL JAT FEMALE OBC12485 143.6413 SUMITRA DEVI

508485 HARSHITA JANGID SHYAM SUNDAR JANGID FEMALE OBC12486 143.6413 DIMPLE

454173 DINESH SEERVI CHAINA RAM MALE OBC12487 143.6413 MANGU DEVI

482374 HANSRAJ NAGAR SHANKAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC12488 143.6232 MISHRI BAI

219923 ARJUN RAM JYANI SHERA RAM JYANI MALE OBC12489 143.6232 PUSPA DEVI

342149 ARPIT KULHARI MAHENDRA KULHARI MALE OBC12490 143.6232 SAMPAT DEVI

454096 PRAKASH PURI BHOOR PURI MALE OBC12491 143.6232 SHANTI DEVI

513471 HITESH PRAJAPAT BUDHA RAM MALE OBC12492 143.6232 JASHODA DEVI

446816 ASHOK KUMAR BHAGARAM MALE OBC12493 143.6232 MANGI DEVI

554688 LAKHAN MADHIWAL RAJU MADHIWAL MALE SC12494 143.6232 CHANDRA DEVI

444479 RAISH KHAN HINDAL KHAN MALE OBC12495 143.6232 SATU

336648 PAVAN SHARMA GOVIND SHARMA MALE EWS12496 143.6232 REKHA SHARMA

132739 CHENA RAM MURAWATIYA KUNANA RAM MALE OBC12497 143.6232 GAMALA DEVI

334753 VIKAS KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC12498 143.6232 VIMLA DEVI

188207 RAM LAL HARI RAM MALE SC12499 143.6232 MANGLI DEVI

184470 PREETAM SUMAN GIRIRAJ PRASAD SUMAN MALE OBC12500 143.6232 RUKMANI BAI

297049 SOURABH SOPHENDER MALE OBC12501 143.6232 SARLA

242144 AYUSH GAGRANI KAILASH CHANDRA GAGRANI MALE EWS12502 143.6232 GEETA DEVI GAGRANI

580671 LAL SINGH RAJPUT GANESH SINGH MALE GEN12503 143.6232 YESBASANTI BAI

291065 JAY PRAKASH MAHAVEER MALE OBC12504 143.6232 MEERA DEVI

458304 RACHANA CHOUDHARY MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC12505 143.6232 KAMLA

391068 HEMANT KARODIYA KISHAN KARODIYA MALE OBC12506 143.6051 SUSHILA DAVI

419564 JORAWAR SINGH YADVENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS12507 143.6051 SANTOSH KANWAR

440633 HARISHANKER SHARMA BABU LAL MALE EWS12508 143.6051 SARASWATI DEVI

376037 BHAGYASHREE PHOGAT MEWARAM PHOGAT FEMALE GEN12509 143.6051 NANDU PHOGAT

121230 PREM SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS12510 143.6051 SAYAR KANWAR

432143 Ramesh Choudhary NAINA RAM MALE OBC12511 143.6051 PURA DEVI

555884 SIYARAM GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC12512 143.6051 KANYA DEVI

443002 PREMA RAM ACHALA RAM MALE SC12513 143.6051 RUKAMO DEVI

189112 MULA RAM POKARA RAM MALE OBC12514 143.6051 ANASI DEVI

230795 PREM PRAKASH KUKNA RAM DAYAL KUKNA MALE OBC12515 143.6051 BEEBU

431718 ANIL VISHNOI RIDMAL RAM MALE OBC12516 143.6051 RAMESHWARI DEVI

611233 KAMAL NAYAN JALANDHRIYA RAMAWATAR JALANDHRIYA MALE SC12517 143.6051 RATANI DEVI

231847 RAMNIWASH DHATTARWAL BHANWAR LAL DHATTARWAL MALE OBC12518 143.6051 DROPATI DEVI

432145 DINESH GODARA BHOMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC12519 143.6051 KAMLA DEVI

210942 GIRIRAJ PURI GOSWAMI KAILASH PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC12520 143.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

179390 GOLU LODHA KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC12521 143.6051 DHAPU BAI

403823 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY RICHHAPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12522 143.6051 SANTI DEVI

258063 SIYA SAINI PADAM CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC12523 143.6051 CHHOTI DEVI

468851 RAM CHANDRA CHOUDHARY CHOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12524 143.6051 DEU DEVI

212887 DHAN RAJ TELI DEVI LAL TELI MALE OBC12525 143.6051 CHHAU DEVI

305315 POOJA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE SC12526 143.6051 KUNTA

304137 GAGANDEEP SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC12527 143.6051 MURTI DEVI

485122 DHARMENDRA SHARMA PRAHLAD NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS12528 143.5870 MEENA DEVI SHARMA

191269 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND MALE EWS12529 143.5870 LAXMEE SHARMA

387332 SONU SAINI RAM KARAN SAINI MALE OBC12530 143.5870 KANTA DEVI

443813 RAJENDRA VISHNOI JODHA RAM MALE OBC12531 143.5870 HIRA DEVI

624938 SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE MBC12532 143.5870 CHARAN DEVI

572781 NAVRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT BHERU SINGH SHAKTWAT MALE EWS12533 143.5870 YESPUSHPA SHAKTAWAT

435463 RATAN SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS12534 143.5870 LEELA KANWAR

137302 DAYA RAM KEER RAMKUNWAR KEER MALE OBC12535 143.5870 BHURI DEVI
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208911 BRAHMANAND SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS12536 143.5870 RADHA DEVI

287413 SASHI KUMAR SATYA PAL MALE EWS12537 143.5688 SAROJ DEVI

156085 SAIF AHMED RIYAZ AHMED MALE OBC12538 143.5688 JULEKHA KHATUN

287047 NITESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC12539 143.5688 PUSHPA

588441 DIVYA CHOUBISA PARESH KUMAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN12540 143.5688 YESHEMLATA CHOBISA

628645 LALIT KUMAR SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC12541 143.5688 SARITA DEVI

127108 SUBHASH KUMAR PRAJAPAT NAGAR MAL MALE OBC12542 143.5688 SANTOSH DEVI

453181 MANISHA BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC12543 143.5688 MURTI DEVI

432118 ARJUN RAM HARKAN RAM MALE MBC12544 143.5688 MAREMA DEVI

359968 KAVITA CHOUDHARY KALYAN MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC12545 143.5688 JHAMKU DEVI

129461 NARENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC12546 143.5688 MAINA DEVI

225121 ROOP SINGH BHOOPAT SINGH MALE EWS12547 143.5688 ACHCHHAN KANWAR

553973 SANJAY JAT RAMESH CHAND JAT MALE OBC12548 143.5688 NANDU DEVI

504267 MANISHA CHAUDHARY RAMU RAM FEMALE OBC12549 143.5688 FULI

409693 VEER SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS12550 143.5688 KHAMU KANWAR

286621 MOHIT VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC12551 143.5688 NRIMLA DEVI

449915 VIKAS ANDARAM MALE OBC12552 143.5688 RAMESHWARI DEVI

330407 MUKESH KUMAR TAILOR RAM BABU TAILOR MALE OBC12553 143.5507 SITA DEVI

226527 BASHIR AHMAD SADAK ALI MALE OBC12554 143.5507 KAMI KHATUN

438406 MOHAN RAM PATEL DALLA RAM MALE OBC12555 143.5507 SUA DEVI

281786 SURESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC12556 143.5507 INDERA DEVI

293366 SURESH ISHAR RAM NAIN MALE OBC12557 143.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

339804 LAL CHAND YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC12558 143.5507 PREM DEVI

425477 VIPIN SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS12559 143.5507 VEENA

123881 VASUDAV BOCHLIYA DHANNA RAM BOCHALIYA MALE OBC12560 143.5507 MANNI DEVI

266364 SHUBHANJANI SAINI KAILASH CHAND MALI FEMALE OBC12561 143.5507 SANTRA DEVI

336108 DINESH RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC12562 143.5507 KOSHILYA

196409 RAMRAJ SINGH SAUDAN SINGH MALE MBC12563 143.5507 BIRAMA DEVI

551848 MAHENDRA KUMAR SEN CHHAGAN LAL SEN MALE OBC12564 143.5507 DARIYA DEVI

627694 DEVENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE MBC12565 143.5507 LALVATI

345259 RITESH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS12566 143.5507 KANTA SHARMA

627363 YOGESH UPMAN TODAR MAL MALE EWS12567 143.5507 SAROJ

481994 HARSHIT JAIN SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS12568 143.5507 USHA JAIN

493901 LOKESH SUMAN RAM CHARAN SUMAN MALE OBC12569 143.5507 SUMITRA

291139 VIKASH SHEELA JESA RAM SHEELA MALE SC12570 143.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

138212 PREM CHAND PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC12571 143.5507 SAVITRI DEVI

406669 FAJALDEEN SHAKUR KHAN MALE OBC12572 143.5507 TAJIMON

144293 VIJAY PAL SHISHPAL MALE OBC12573 143.5507 PRAKASH DEVI

526645 CHENA RAM SALU RAM MALE MBC12574 143.5507 GANGA DEVI

325056 RAMAWTAR MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAI MEENA MALE ST12575 143.5507 TULSA DEVI

614779 MOUSAM YADAV RAJESH FEMALE OBC12576 143.5507 BRAHMA DEVI

463236 RAKESH PATEL KALARAM PATEL MALE OBC12577 143.5507 SUKA DEVI

214936 ADITYA CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC12578 143.5507 KANTA CHOUHAN

522030 PRAWAL CHOUHAN HEERA LAL CHOUHAN MALE OBC12579 143.5507 YESSANGEETA CHOUHAN

465102 HARSH SARSWAT RAM CHANDRA MALE EWS12580 143.5507 SANJU DEVI

127590 AJAY PRAJAPAT SHARVAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12581 143.5507 RAJI DEVI

430525 RAKESH PATEL KALU RAM MALE OBC12582 143.5507 DHAPU DEVI

133492 SURESH BANGRA DEVA RAM BANGRA MALE OBC12583 143.5507 SARJU DEVI

614101 LALCHAND GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC12584 143.5507 PATASHI DEVI

219445 MAHIPAL SIYAG BRIJESH KUMAR SIYAG MALE OBC12585 143.5507 RUKAMANI DEVI

225692 RAKESH SARAN RAMESWAR LAL MALE OBC12586 143.5507 BADHU DEVI

324886 AKSHITA LOKANDA SURESH LOKANDA FEMALE EWS12587 143.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

471360 ANITA MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST12588 143.5507 REKHA DEVI

549709 YUVRAJ SINGH SOLANKI SHAITAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS12589 143.5507 VEENA KANWAR

450104 RAM LAL KALA JAGDISH RAM KALA MALE OBC12590 143.5507 SAMPU DEVI

346322 ABHISHEK SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS12591 143.5507 PUSHPA SHARMA

547744 RINKU CHOUDHARY NEKIRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC12592 143.5507 SUMITRA DEVI

544375 SHUSHILA GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC12593 143.5507 SOHANI DEVI

443780 RAKESH MEGHWAL ANNA RAM MALE SC12594 143.5507 PATHASI DEVI

557399 VIKRAM CHAUDHARY MAHAVEER PRASAD CHAUDHARY MALE OBC12595 143.5507 BEENA DEVI
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381011 AYUSH GOYAL HARI CHARAN GOYAL MALE GEN12596 143.5507 HEMLATA AGRAWAL

243808 KAILASH CHANDRA JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC12597 143.5507 SAMTA DEVI

302430 PREM KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL MALE EWS12598 143.5326 DEVA DEVI

332635 KRISHNA KANT SWAMI SUWA DAS SWAMI MALE OBC12599 143.5326 BHURI DEVI SWAMI

373508 VISHNU SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS12600 143.5326 SAVITRI DEVI

232075 AZARUDEEN RAMZAAN KHAN MALE OBC12601 143.5326 ULFAT BANO

509062 SUSHIL KALA JIVAN RAM MALE OBC12602 143.5326 SITA DEVI

494695 PRAKHAR JAIN SUSHEEL KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN12603 143.5326 ANITA JAIN

352001 KISHAN SWARNKAR RAKESH SWARNKAR MALE OBC12604 143.5326 MANJU SWARNKAR

172586 JITENDRA KUMAR SHRI RAM MALE SC12605 143.5326 BIMLA DEVI

507379 MAHESH GAUR RAM KISHORE MALE EWS12606 143.5326 VIJAY LAXMI

335749 RAMESH CHOUDHARY GULLA RAM MALE OBC12607 143.5326 RAMA DEVI

408067 PRAMOD MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC12608 143.5326 LEELA

248289 SITARAM DHAKER BHERU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC12609 143.5326 RAMI BAI

545310 ANSHU BUDANIYA TANSUKH RAM BUDANIYA FEMALE OBC12610 143.5326 MANJU DEVI

457246 SWARUPA RAM MANOHAR LAL MALE EWS12611 143.5326 PAPPU DEVI

140249 MULA RAM LEGA JASSA RAM LEGA MALE OBC12612 143.5326 CHHOTI DEVI

182673 AJAY SUNARIYA OM PRAKASH SUNARIYA MALE OBC12613 143.5326 MOHINI BAI

233955 RAHUAL PANA LAL MALE SC12614 143.5326 SRSWATI DEVI

207849 ARTI DHAKER KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER FEMALE OBC12615 143.5326 BADAM DEVI

408718 AJEET SINGH KHETA RAM MALE OBC12616 143.5326 LEELA DEVI

502639 VISHAL  SHRIWASTAV GHANSHYAM SHRIWASTAV MALE EWS12617 143.5326 PUSHPA BAI

366939 ANKIT VERMA HANUMAN PRASAD VERMA MALE SC12618 143.5326 SAMPATI DEVI

382524 SANIKA CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH BOCHLYA FEMALE OBC12619 143.5326 URMILA DEVI

197280 PRATEEK SHARMA PRAVEEN SHARMA MALE EWS12620 143.5326 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

461051 KULDEEP SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS12621 143.5326 BHAGWAT KANWAR

553507 KHUSHIRAM SAINI AMBA LAL SAINI MALE OBC12622 143.5326 GADULI DEVI

464599 JUNJHAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT NAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS12623 143.5326 PAPPU KANWAR

459655 CHHOTU SINGH KUNDAN SINGH MALE EWS12624 143.5326 JANGAL KANWAR

131827 RAJ DINODIYA JAYPAL DINODIYA MALE OBC12625 143.5326 NEELU SAIN

458064 DEVENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC12626 143.5326 REKHA KANWAR

474022 MEENAKSHI SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN AWASTHI FEMALE GEN12627 143.5145 URMILA DEVI

389455 PRAMOD KUMAR GURJAR SHYORAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC12628 143.5145 LAKHAN BAI

431429 MOHIT PANWAR JAWAHAR LAL MALE OBC12629 143.5145 KAMLESH

330240 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA GHASI RAM MEENA MALE ST12630 143.5145 SANTRA DEVI

297142 SUKHVINDER KAUR GILL RESHAM SINGH GILL FEMALE OBC12631 143.5145 SARAVJEET  KAUR

449555 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT RANA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12632 143.5145 RAJA DEVI

309012 EKTA RANJEET FEMALE OBC12633 143.5145 SUMAN

360361 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV CHOTURAM YADAV MALE OBC12634 143.5145 BHURI DEVI

325438 KARTIK BOHRA MAHENDRA BOHRA MALE EWS12635 143.5145 VIMLESH BOHRA

517573 MAHAVEER DEORA UMMED DEORA MALE GEN12636 143.5145 REKHA DEVI

283457 SITA KUMARI RAM DHAN FEMALE OBC12637 143.5145 SHARDA DEVI

142212 JITENDAR SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC12638 143.5145 PARVATI KANWAR

462225 DINESH KUMAR PUNJA RAM MALE SC12639 143.5145 LACHHU DEVI

611178 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT LALLU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC12640 143.5145 MAMLI DEVI

123060 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY UGMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12641 143.5145 RATNI DEVI

564210 AJAY CHOUDHARY PRADHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12642 143.5145 YASHODA DEVI

624391 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS12643 143.5145 RITA DEVI

505949 MANISHA CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC12644 143.5145 PARMA DEVI

312455 LOVELY SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS12645 143.5145 ASHA DEVI

453549 AJAY PAL SINGH INDA GOPAL SINGH MALE GEN12646 143.5145 PHOOL KANWAR

547427 RAVINA JAT MOHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC12647 143.5145 KAMALA DEVI

327729 RAHUL JOSHI SURENDRA JOSHI MALE GEN12648 143.4964 ANSUIYA JOSHI

194770 NARENDRA SINGH KAPOOR CHAND MALE OBC12649 143.4964 VIRMA DEVI

478622 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN12650 143.4964 VIMLA DEVI

299339 VINOD KUMAR TARACHAND MALE OBC12651 143.4964 SUMITRA DEVI

400440 LOKESH SETHI NARSINGH LAL SETHI MALE SC12652 143.4964 BADAMEE DEVI

499500 ASHISH GUPTA KRISHAN GOPAL GUPTA MALE EWS12653 143.4964 KAUSHALYA DEVI

212038 DEEPAK VISHNOI JAGDISH VISHNOI MALE OBC12654 143.4964 PARAS DEVI

242688 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT DEVA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC12655 143.4964 NANDU DEVI
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163520 RINKU YADAV SAMSHER SINGH MALE OBC12656 143.4964 SAVITA DEVI

145098 SURENDRA SAINI RAJKUMAR MALE OBC12657 143.4964 BIMLA DEVI

582744 MOHIT YADAV VASUDEV YADAV MALE SC12658 143.4964 YESTULSI YADAV

250381 KULDEEP RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC12659 143.4964 SANTOSH

314463 LOKESH SAINI GULAB CHAND SAINI MALE OBC12660 143.4964 OMWATI SAINI

304801 RENU SWAMI GOPI RAM FEMALE OBC12661 143.4964 KRISHNA

562593 SANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT JAIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12662 143.4964 BALI DEVI

443425 SHEETAL GURJAR GOPA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC12663 143.4964 MANJU GURJAR

451185 SUMER BHATI BUDHA RAM MALE OBC12664 143.4964 BALI DEVI

299446 LOKESH SHISHUPAL MALE OBC12665 143.4964 KRISHNA

166727 ROHAN SAHAI BHAGWAN SAHAI MALE SC12666 143.4964 PUSHPA DEVI

556523 RAMJEET DASANIYA DAYARAM DASANIYA MALE OBC12667 143.4964 BARMA DEVI

335381 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS12668 143.4964 SHANTI DEVI

609667 MONA YADAV LALCHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC12669 143.4964 VIMLA DEVI

205221 MEENESH KUMARI PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC12670 143.4964 MUNDRA DEVI

618996 LOKENDRA SINGH SURAJ SINGH MALE OBC12671 143.4964 CHAND KANWAR

494997 VIKASH KUSHWAH GIRIRAJ PRASAD KUSHWAH MALE OBC12672 143.4964 SUSHILA DEVI

261223 HITESH SHARMA KRISHAN MURARI SHARMA MALE GEN12673 143.4964 SUMAN SHARMA

526779 SURESH KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE SC12674 143.4964 BHANWARI DEVI

601064 MOHIT PATIDAR LALIT PATIDAR MALE OBC12675 143.4964 YESGEETA PATIDAR

434732 JAGAT SINGH PAHAD SINGH MALE EWS12676 143.4964 CHAMPA KANWAR

371229 ARUN KUMAR RATAWAL BANWARI LAL RATAWAL MALE SC12677 143.4964 SUNITA DEVI

479638 VIRENDRA MEENA HUKKAM CHAND MEENA MALE ST12678 143.4964 RASALI DEVI

415303 BHAGVANDAS GANSHYAM MALE OBC12679 143.4964 KALYANI BAI

620279 PRAMOD KHOKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC12680 143.4964 BHAGU DEVI

211349 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST12681 143.4964 RAM PYARI DEVI

319208 HEMANT KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC12682 143.4964 ANITA DEVI

619576 ANITA CHOUDHARY CHAINA RAM FEMALE OBC12683 143.4964 NOPA DEVI

228723 PAWAN KUMAR BADRI NARAYAN MALE EWS12684 143.4783 SHRI KANWARI

378169 OM PRAKASH SAINI MALI RAM MALE OBC12685 143.4783 SITA DEVI

286229 DEEPAK BARAWED AADRAM VERMA MALE OBC12686 143.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

588630 SHATRUGHAN KUMAR CHOUBISA SHANTI LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN12687 143.4783 YESSUGANA DEVI CHOUBISA

137813 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC12688 143.4783 KAMLA DEVI

626789 JEETENDRA KUMAR SONI RAM MALE OBC12689 143.4783 BEENA YADAV

547013 MAMTA BAJIA GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC12690 143.4783 MEERA DEVI

437545 GOVIND SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE OBC12691 143.4783 BHANU DEVI

258248 AVIRAJ SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC12692 143.4783 PREM DEVI

213457 SHREE KANT DADHICH RAKESH KUMAR MALE GEN12693 143.4783 PARVATI DEVI

528242 DEVKISHAN KUMAWAT TULSIRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC12694 143.4783 LALITA KUMAWAT

606502 JAI PRAKASH GAHLOT RAJESH GAHLOT MALE OBC12695 143.4783 MADHU GAHLOT

309146 PAWAN KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC12696 143.4783 SAVTRI DEVI

445095 MANISH PRAJAPAT CHHAILA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12697 143.4783 UGAMA DEVI

593054 PRADEEP KUMAR KOLI GODA RAM KOLI MALE SC12698 143.4783 ROMU DEVI

465033 MAHENDRA KUMAR DEEPA RAM MALE SC12699 143.4783 BIDAMI DEVI

356276 ANKIT GUPTA RAJKUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS12700 143.4783 INDU GUPTA

619031 KANCHAN BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC12701 143.4783 SHANTI DEVI

427366 DEEPAK SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC12702 143.4783 SAKUNTALA DEVI

432708 MAHESH KUMAR JOSHI VALA RAM MALE EWS12703 143.4783 RADHA DEVI

327763 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY BADRI NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC12704 143.4783 KAMALA DEVI

123927 DINESH PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12705 143.4783 KANCHAN DEVI

412944 AJAY GAUTAM BALRAM GAUTAM MALE GEN12706 143.4783 GIRIJA GAUTAM

424495 PRADEEP KUMAR SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC12707 143.4783 SAJNA DEVI

183519 SATYA NARAYAN LAVVANSHI RAGHU NATH MALE OBC12708 143.4783 PREM BAI

579872 KUSHAL SINGH RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS12709 143.4783 MANJU KUNWAR

544027 YOGESH KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS12710 143.4783 RAJESH KANWAR

502710 SANJAY MEHTA LEELADHAR MEHTA MALE OBC12711 143.4783 RUKMANI BAI

221504 IQBAL KHAN ESMAIL KHAN MALE OBC12712 143.4783 SABINA KHATUN

257584 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS12713 143.4783 KANTA DEVI

258187 AABHA SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARNA SHARMA FEMALE EWS12714 143.4783 VANDANA SHARMA

514659 ARCHANA KANWAR PRAHLAD SINGH FEMALE EWS12715 143.4783 PREM KANWAR
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597596 VISHAL PRAJAPAT HEERA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12716 143.4783 YESMANJULA DEVI PRAJAPAT

439697 POOJA BABULAL FEMALE OBC12717 143.4783 INDRA

240150 DEEPSHIKHA PANCHAL RAMESH KUMAR PANCHAL FEMALE OBC12718 143.4783 SEEMA PANCHAL

440008 BADRI RAM PUKH RAJ MALE OBC12719 143.4783 SHOBHA DEVI

455486 VIRENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS12720 143.4783 RATAN KANWAR

469015 YUVRAJ SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE OBC12721 143.4783 BHANWAR KANWAR

617986 SURENDRA KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC12722 143.4783 BARAJI DEVI

336661 ANIL PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12723 143.4783 LALI DEVI

312414 LUCKY SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS12724 143.4783 SUMAN DEVI

317779 PUSHPENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT SURJEET SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS12725 143.4783 MURDHAR KANWAR

193014 RABEENA CHHABADI AJAY SINGH FEMALE MBC12726 143.4783 SANTO DEVI

390999 BHANENDRA SINGH RAJPUT PREMVEER SINGH RAJPUT MALE OBC12727 143.4783 MANJU LATA DEVI

228942 ABHIJEET BISHNOI GANGAJAL BISHNOI MALE OBC12728 143.4783 SHARDA DEVI

284229 SRISHTI BISHNOI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC12729 143.4783 SAROJ DEVI

456121 ARJUN CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12730 143.4783 MEEMU DEVI

255289 NARESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC12731 143.4601 KAMALA DEVI

127621 MOHAMMAD AFZAL MOHAMMAD AYUB MALE OBC12732 143.4601 FRARIDA PARVIN

244964 KAILASH CHANDRA JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC12733 143.4601 NOSAR DEVI

281174 NAVEEN KUMAR SITA RAM MALE OBC12734 143.4601 PREM DEVI

232121 MAHIPAL KASWAN RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC12735 143.4601 SARLA DEVI

433765 PRITOSH GEHLOT CHHAGNI RAM MALE OBC12736 143.4601 RAJU DEVI

260632 MAHESH SAINI BANWARI LAL  SAINI MALE OBC12737 143.4601 DHANNA DEVI

476706 BHAIRU LAL RAJA RAM MALE OBC12738 143.4601 BHAGVATI DEVI

212169 RUKHSAR BANU UMRAV ALI MANSURI FEMALE OBC12739 143.4601  DIVMADINA BEGAM

432685 HIMMTA RAM SHARMA NANDKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS12740 143.4601 RAJU DEVI

447216 RANA RAM KHARATA RAM MALE OBC12741 143.4601 BANNU DEVI

379457 SUMIT KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC12742 143.4601 SUSHILA DEVI

280988 VANDNA GAIDER BHOOP CHAND FEMALE OBC12743 143.4601 KAMLESH

559245 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA DEVNARAYAN KUSHWAHA MALE OBC12744 143.4601 DROPATI DEVI

247543 AJAY TANK BABU LAL TANK MALE OBC12745 143.4601 MUNNI BAI

513936 NIRMAL PATEL HARI RAM MALE OBC12746 143.4601 POOJA PATEL

464504 DILIP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC12747 143.4601 RAMILA DEVI

408214 DEVKARAN SINGH JOGRAJ SINGH MALE GEN12748 143.4601 RASAL KANWAR

618751 RAVINDRA BIJARNIYA ASHU RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC12749 143.4601 SITA DEVI

624412 KOMAL SAINI MURARI SINGH FEMALE OBC12750 143.4601 SUNTA DEVI

623575 DINESH LEGA MOTI RAM MALE OBC12751 143.4601 GULAB DEVI

513904 NARENDRA PALIWAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE EWS12752 143.4420 BHANWARI DEVI

328917 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KANA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12753 143.4420 MEERA PRAJAPAT

610497 RAHUL KUMAR SIROHIWAL AMICHAND SIROHIWAL MALE SC12754 143.4420 SUNITA DEVI

433702 BANSHILAL KALU RAM MALE OBC12755 143.4420 SAMMU DEVI

134017 VIKAS KUMAR GANESH RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC12756 143.4420 VIMALA DEVI

468387 AJIT SINGH KAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS12757 143.4420 KAILASH KANWAR

422770 SONU SHARMA VINOD FEMALE GEN12758 143.4420 KRISHANA DEVI

617854 ANITA CHOUDHARY BUDHA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC12759 143.4420 GEETA DEVI

295692 GORI SHANKAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC12760 143.4420 MANJU DEVI

337162 RAJENDRA CHAHAR SHYAM SUNDAR CHAHAR MALE OBC12761 143.4420 AACHI DEVI

230846 PRAKASH SUTHAR MANOHAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC12762 143.4420 SUDHA DEVI

152141 AASHISH KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC12763 143.4420 MANNI DEVI

529122 NARESH KUMAR CHOTHA RAM MALE OBC12764 143.4420 SUSHILA DEVI

428475 NEHA CHAHAR VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC12765 143.4420 URMILA DEVI

293946 YATEENDRA SINGH MEEL MOTARAM MEEL MALE OBC12766 143.4420 KAMLA DEVI

193387 RAJSHREE PANDEY GAJRAJ PANDEY FEMALE GEN12767 143.4420 GEETA SHARMA

361704 ANURADHA SHEKHAWAT ASHOK SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS12768 143.4420 KRISHAN KANWAR

531915 BHANUJ JAIN RAJENDRA JAIN MALE EWS12769 143.4420 TARA DEVI JAIN

407911 JAGDISH GANGA RAM MALE OBC12770 143.4420 SHARA DEVI

511970 PUKH RAJ LALA RAM MALE OBC12771 143.4420 GEETA DEVI

250995 SUMAN BAIDA DAYARAM BAIDA FEMALE OBC12772 143.4420 TARA DEVI

504228 HANUMAN NAIN AKSHAY KUMAR MALE OBC12773 143.4420 VINOD DEVI

414760 MOHAN LAL LODHA RADHESHYAM MALE OBC12774 143.4420 CHHANDRI BAI

339507 KULDEEP SINGH PALAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC12775 143.4420 BHAWANA KANWAR
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393808 ASHA BHARTI KAMLESH BHARTI FEMALE EWS12776 143.4239 MANBHARI DEVI

311527 RAMNIWAS SINGH SUBHASH CHANDAR MALE OBC12777 143.4239 PARMA DEVI

170801 KULDEEP SANWARIA RAMESH CHAND SANWARIA MALE SC12778 143.4239 ASHA

456673 SHUBHAM GEHLOT JAI RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC12779 143.4239 MANJU

287625 TARUN SHARMA RAJESH GOUR MALE GEN12780 143.4239 ARCHANA GOUR

316131 MUKESH CHOUDHARY RADHEY SHYAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12781 143.4239 SUSHILA DEVI

474431 SOHAN SINGH DAGUR MAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC12782 143.4239 VIMLA DEVI

442524 DINESH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12783 143.4239 BHANWARI DEVI

153143 JITENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC12784 143.4239 LAJJA DEVI

614355 INDER KUMAR SUNDER SINGH MALE MBC12785 143.4239 BHARPAI DEVI

489673 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN SURESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS12786 143.4239 HEMLATA JAIN

377303 RAHUL DABRIYA NARPAT LAL DABRIYA MALE SC12787 143.4239 SITA DEVI

388942 ARUNA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN12788 143.4239 SAVITRI DEVI

253158 RAJESH KUMAR DHAN SINGH MALE OBC12789 143.4239 GUDDI

258823 JITESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMPHOOL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12790 143.4239 MAGANI DEVI

394268 LAKSHITA KUMAWAT KAILASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC12791 143.4239 REKHA KUMAWAT

220160 BHAWANI SHANKAR BISSA SHIV SHANKAR BISSA MALE EWS12792 143.4239 NIRMALA DEVI BISSA

396077 RUCHI SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS12793 143.4239 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

423337 NITU SINGH SATYAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC12794 143.4239 PHOOLWATI DEVI

230533 JETHA RAM DUDI GULA RAM DUDI MALE OBC12795 143.4239 BHANWARI DEVI

628473 NARAYAN SINGH HASNA SINGH MALE MBC12796 143.4239 MUKTA DEVI

616234 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAT CHOTHU RAM JAT MALE OBC12797 143.4239 SANTI DEVI

512776 KALU RAM JODHA RAM MALE MBC12798 143.4239 CHHOGI DEVI

600038 YATISH KALAL PRAKASH KALAL MALE OBC12799 143.4239 YESKALPANA DEVI

508710 ABHISHEK LANGAR JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC12800 143.4239 CHUKA DEVI

219501 ASHOK BHUTIA RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC12801 143.4239 KAMLA

302407 NEELAM BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC12802 143.4239 SUMAN

420533 MS KHUSHI SAINI MANOJ SAINI FEMALE OBC12803 143.4239 MAMTA DEVI

338723 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR SHIV DAN GURJAR MALE MBC12804 143.4239 PATASI DEVI

607317 HIMANSHU VAISHNAW LAXMAN DAS MALE OBC12805 143.4239 CHILKA DEVI

228346 SACHIN BISHNOI RAMPAL BISHNOI MALE OBC12806 143.4239 RADHA

315391 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHANKER LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12807 143.4239 GOPALI DEVI

611151 PREM CHAND VERMA TARA CHAND VERMA MALE OBC12808 143.4058 SANTRA DEVI

294571 VISHV JYOTI BIRRA BAL DEV BIRRA MALE OBC12809 143.4058 KAMLA

466992 HEERALAL CHAUDHARY DAYARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC12810 143.4058 SAMDA DEVI

369143 ASHOK LAMBA BABU LAL LAMBA MALE OBC12811 143.4058 BARJI DEVI LAMBA

377289 SHOBHARAJ YOGI DEVRAJ YOGI MALE OBC12812 143.4058 VIMALA DEVI

553983 KHUSHI RAM SEN HEMRAJ SEN MALE OBC12813 143.4058 MANJU DEVI

328444 VIJAYPAL KURI RAMNARAYAN KURI MALE OBC12814 143.4058 GULAB DEVI

227871 VINAY SONAWAT DAL CHAND SONAWAT MALE EWS12815 143.4058 SARLA DEVI

124730 ARVIND KUMAR BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC12816 143.4058 SANTOSH DEVI

207075 PANKAJ SAIN RAMSWAROOP SAIN MALE OBC12817 143.4058 URMILA SAIN

453256 SHYAM LAL JIWAN RAM MALE OBC12818 143.4058 CHUKI DEVI

267694 SUMODH KUMAR ARUN RAMBABU ARUN MALE SC12819 143.4058 ASHA DEVI

609405 PANKAJ SINGH TANWAR SUDHIR SINGH MALE GEN12820 143.4058 RAMA DEVI

287480 AMIT KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC12821 143.4058 SAROJ DEVI

619786 ADITYA SHARMA KAJORI MAL MALE EWS12822 143.4058 KANTA DEVI

144306 KHUSHI RAM DHAKAR RATAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC12823 143.4058 DURGA DEVI

313302 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS12824 143.4058 KALAWATI DEVI

470823 KALPANA VISHAMBAR DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS12825 143.4058 VEERMATI DEVI

491590 MANOHAR SINGH CHAUHAN DALPAT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC12826 143.4058 PYARI CHAUHAN

623247 NANU RAM CHUNIYAN RAMA RAM MALE OBC12827 143.4058 RAJU DEVI

342649 SACHIN KUMAR NARUKA MILAKH RAJ MALE EWS12828 143.4058 NIRMALA DEVI

447050 MOTARAM JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC12829 143.4058 BHANWARI

387409 CHAITANYA GAHLOT MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC12830 143.4058 SUNITA DEVI

161829 VAIBHAV AVASTHI RAMESHWAR AVASTHI MALE GEN12831 143.4058 SPPUSHPA AVASTHI

374658 LOKESH KUMAR CHOUHAN SANWAR MAL CHOUHAN MALE SC12832 143.4058 SUNITA DEVI

450925 SHRAWAN SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS12833 143.4058 MOHAN KANWAR

353715 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC12834 143.4058 BHOOLI DEVI

368234 VIKASH KUMAR BISHAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC12835 143.4058 SUMAN DEVI
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466813 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPUROHIT MAN SINGH MALE GEN12836 143.4058 SANTOSH KANWAR

296619 AANCHAL BHEEM SEN FEMALE OBC12837 143.4058 ANU BALA

314874 UMMED KUMAR BAIRWA RAMBHAROSI BAIRWA MALE SC12838 143.4058 KAJODI DEVI

532762 RUPENDRA SINGH GURJAR GHASI  LAL  GURJAR MALE MBC12839 143.4058 RAJANTI DEVI

361439 SHIVPRAKASH SHARMA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS12840 143.3877 SUSHILA SHARMA

297928 KULWANT RAMCHANDER MALE OBC12841 143.3877 KAMALA DEVI

127942 NARENDRA KUMAR SHISH PAL MALE OBC12842 143.3877 SANTOSH DEVI

420275 RAKESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC12843 143.3877 MAYAWATI DEVI

344544 SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI CHHOTELAL SAINI MALE OBC12844 143.3877 RESHAM DEVI

346005 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC12845 143.3877 RAJESH

178374 SURENDRA KUMAVAT RAM DAYAL MALE OBC12846 143.3877 CHANYA BAI

283506 RANJEET NEHARA DEVI LAL MALE OBC12847 143.3877 KAUSHALYA

498401 DEEPIKA NAGAR BRIJ MOHAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC12848 143.3877 PRATAPI BAI

185622 OMPRAKASH VISHNOI KHEMA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC12849 143.3877 SHANTI DEVI VISHNOI

142941 NEETU CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC12850 143.3877 PREM DEVI

443293 NARENDRA BHANWARIYA DANWAR RAM MALE OBC12851 143.3877 GANPATI DEVI

191000 DEVENDRA KUMAR DHAKED SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC12852 143.3877 SAPNA

563857 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12853 143.3877 ASHA DEVI

478799 HARI OM SAINI RAM RATHAN SAINI MALE OBC12854 143.3877 BAJRANGI BAI

607541 PIYUSH SINGH KACHHAVA GOPAL SINGH KACHHAVA MALE EWS12855 143.3877 SHARDA KUNWAR

134056 SIDHARTH CHABBARWAL SATYAPAL MALE OBC12856 143.3877 MAINA DEVI

609063 MAYA SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC12857 143.3877 GULAB DEVI

495372 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI JATA SHANKER SAINI MALE OBC12858 143.3877 GORDHANI BAI

502064 TIKAM CHAND SAINI DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC12859 143.3877 PREM DEVI

572546 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC12860 143.3877 YESJYOTI DEVI

489297 RAKESH SAINI RAMNIVAS SAINI MALE OBC12861 143.3877 KAILASHI DEVI

627075 TEJKANT AWASTHI SATYABHAN AWASTHI MALE GEN12862 143.3877 SUMAN AWASTHI

545362 NEETU JAKHAR SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC12863 143.3696 SANTRA DEVI

614606 RAJESH SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC12864 143.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

140787 MAHAVEER SINGH RANKA ASHOK KUMAR RANKA MALE EWS12865 143.3696 SUNITA RANKA

540771 SUNITA PHANAN HARNATH SINGH FEMALE OBC12866 143.3696 BIMLA DEVI

388976 RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV GHASI RAM YADAV MALE OBC12867 143.3696 SUSHILA YADAV

506889 SARITA DUDI PREMA RAM DUDI FEMALE OBC12868 143.3696 RAJU DEVI

345044 YOGESH NITHARWAL SURAJ MAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC12869 143.3696 SHARDA DEVI

380871 AMIT NEHRA RAJPAL NEHRA MALE OBC12870 143.3696 KIRAN DEVI

376512 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS12871 143.3696 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

236297 RAJU LAL SAINI MADI LAL SAINI MALE OBC12872 143.3696 PREM BAI SAINI

349108 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA GOVIND RAM MEENA MALE ST12873 143.3696 GYANI DEVI

457365 HAKAM DAN LOON DAN MALE OBC12874 143.3696 CHAMU DEVI

286567 PANKAJ CHANDER BHAN MALE SC12875 143.3696 RAJ BALA

325546 ANAMIKA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST12876 143.3696 SARJU DEVI

240240 AKASH NAGAR SATYANARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC12877 143.3696 BHAROSI BAI

279677 SAMANDEEP SINGH RESHAM SINGH MALE OBC12878 143.3696 PARAMJEET KAUR

146603 MANISH KUMAR RAYKA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE MBC12879 143.3696 SIYA DEVI

620390 ANKITA SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN12880 143.3696 LILA DEVI

311115 SUMAN CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC12881 143.3696 KAMLA DEVI

240140 HARIOM SAROYA BALVEER KUMAR SAROYA MALE OBC12882 143.3696 KAUSHALYA

170448 RISHABH MEENA HETRAM MEENA MALE ST12883 143.3696 MITHLESH

321052 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPOOT KAMAL SINGH RAJPOOT MALE OBC12884 143.3515 MITHLESH DEVI RAJPOOT

515139 MAN MOHAN DAHIYA SAWA RAM DAHIYA MALE SC12885 143.3515 PABU DEVI

410290 DINESH SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS12886 143.3515 AVAN KUNWAR

170471 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH MAHENDER SINGH MALE SC12887 143.3515 MANJU DEVI

487113 DASRATH SINGH YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC12888 143.3515 RAMSIYA DEVI

316082 PUSHPENDRA GADON KAPTAN SINGH MALE EWS12889 143.3515 KAMALA DEVI

285004 ARVIND KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE OBC12890 143.3515 JEEVANI DEVI

200875 MONIKA SISODIA PARSHURAM SISODIA FEMALE OBC12891 143.3515 AMITA DEVI

483666 CHETAN KUMAR NAGAR BABULAL NAGAR MALE OBC12892 143.3515 RADHA BAI

611930 SANJAY YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC12893 143.3515 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

305000 BHUPENDER KARAN SINGH MALE OBC12894 143.3515 KITABO DEVI

432218 BALVIR BABU LAL MALE OBC12895 143.3515 NOJI DEVI
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177766 GAURAV MALAV HANSRAJ MALAV MALE OBC12896 143.3515 NIRMALA MALAV

402970 RAMESH GURJAR JAGMAL GURJAR MALE MBC12897 143.3515 GORA DEVI

632112 AJAY SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC12898 143.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

421314 SONAM SAINI DWARIKA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC12899 143.3515 ROSHANI DEVI

505877 BABITA DANTUSLIYA CHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC12900 143.3515 GEETA DEVI

525531 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC12901 143.3515 SHANTA DEVI

356527 AJAY KUMAR DHAKA MOHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC12902 143.3515 CHHOTI DEVI

431477 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMESH MALE SC12903 143.3515 BHANWARI DEVI

608551 PRAHLAD NEHRA TARA RAM MALE OBC12904 143.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

559627 RAMDAYAL CHOUDHARY RAMKISHOR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12905 143.3515 KAMOL DEVI

451369 RAHUL CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC12906 143.3515 PAPPU DEVI

369402 UPENDRA MEENA BALRAM MEENA MALE ST12907 143.3515 BABITA DEVI

208593 SHAMBHU LAL DHAKAR BALU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC12908 143.3515 GANGA DEVI

428879 VIKAS KUMAR GOPAL SINGH MALE SC12909 143.3515 PHOOLWATI DEVI

185886 GOGA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC12910 143.3515 DHARMI DEVI

514002 JAY SHREE TAK SAMPAT RAJ TAK FEMALE OBC12911 143.3333 SAROJ TAK

281741 MANGI LAL BRIJ LAL MALE OBC12912 143.3333 ROSHANI DEVI

502268 VINAY KUMAR KAMAL SOHAN LAL MALE SC12913 143.3333 UGANTI DEVI

477418 ANIL GURJAR RAJU GURJAR MALE MBC12914 143.3333 SUSHILA BAI

324321 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC12915 143.3333 KAUSHALYA DEVI

454469 VASU DEV HEM RAJ MALE SC12916 143.3333 NATHI DEVI

133725 DEVESH PATHARIYA YOGESH PATHRIYA MALE OBC12917 143.3333 PUSHPA PATHRIYA

439504 RAMCHANDRA SIYAG ISHWAR RAM MALE OBC12918 143.3333 SINVRAI DEVI

317606 MANISHA AGARWAL NIRANJAN LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS12919 143.3333 RAJKUMARI GUPTA

298459 MANISH KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC12920 143.3333 SANTOSH

247731 SHIVANI NAGDA SHAMBHU LAL NAGDA FEMALE EWS12921 143.3333 NIRMALA NAGDA

212560 SHAITAN KUMAR JAT MITHU LAL JAT MALE OBC12922 143.3333 RATNI DEVI

440851 MAHIPAL SINGH JABBAR SINGH MALE EWS12923 143.3333 VIMLA KANWAR

300076 DHARMPREET SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH MALE OBC12924 143.3333 SARVJEET KAUR

520660 PRAVEEN KUMAWAT GHANSHYAM JI KUMAWAT MALE OBC12925 143.3333 YESVIDHYA KUMAWAT

309507 MONIKA NATHU RAM FEMALE OBC12926 143.3333 CHANDER MUKHI

509529 POOJA BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC12927 143.3333 SANTU DEVI

500618 PUSHPENDRA SINGH HARI PRASAD PURVIA MALE EWS12928 143.3333 BEENA DEVI

617581 MAHENDRA DUDI GOGA RAM MALE OBC12929 143.3333 HARJU DEVI

245868 ABHISHEK KUMAR DHAKER SHIV LAL DHAKER MALE OBC12930 143.3333 BADAM DEVI

141035 SEEMA CHOUDHARY RAMPRATAP CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC12931 143.3333 SURTA DEVI

122602 PRITHVI SINGH SHREEPAL SINGH MALE EWS12932 143.3152 RAJBALA KANWAR

315008 CHETAN JANGID PAPPU LAL JANGID MALE OBC12933 143.3152 TARA DEVI

227598 DINESH ACHARYA PEERDAAN ACHARYA MALE OBC12934 143.3152 SEEMA DEVI ACHARYA

589746 HARSHA CHOUHAN DASRATH SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN12935 143.3152 YESDASRATH KUVAR

375869 KARAN KUMHAR SURGYAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC12936 143.3152 TULSI DEVI

233581 SUNIL DHARNIA HARIRAM DHARNIA MALE OBC12937 143.3152 MOHANI DEVI

500182 AJAY SHRANGI HEMRAJ SHRANGI MALE EWS12938 143.3152 MADHU BALA SHRANGI

606570 HEMENDRA SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE OBC12939 143.3152 KOYAL DEVI

199856 MANISH SIKARWAR SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC12940 143.3152 ANITA DEVI

424587 PANKAJ YADAV RATAN LAL MALE OBC12941 143.3152 LAXMI DEVI

530274 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA BANWARI LAL GUPTA MALE EWS12942 143.3152 MAYA DEVI

228875 SHIVANGI GAHLOT KAILASH KUMAR GAHLOT FEMALE OBC12943 143.3152 YASHODA DEVI

215912 VINOD KUMAR JAT DEVKARAN JAT MALE OBC12944 143.3152 BHAIRI DEVI

201586 JATIN KUMAR LOKENDRA SINGH MALE MBC12945 143.3152 AMRESH

155302 KULDEEP SAHU RAMCHARAN SAHU MALE OBC12946 143.2971 RADHA DEVI

297856 BAL VEER ELWA SATYA NARAYAN ELWA MALE OBC12947 143.2971 SONA DEVI

142992 KAMLESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT CHHOTU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC12948 143.2971 PARMI DEVI

526723 JITENDRA KHICHI RAMESH CHANDRA KHICHI MALE SC12949 143.2971 MANJU DEVI

193985 VISHAL SHUKLA BRIJENDRA SINGH SHUKLA MALE GEN12950 143.2971 MEERA DEVI

232373 LAL CHAND BURIA KARNA RAM BURIA MALE OBC12951 143.2971 INDRA DEVI

425566 UTTKARSH MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN12952 143.2971 USHA DEVI

505690 MANISHA KUMARI SOKARAN RAM FEMALE OBC12953 143.2971 MADHU DEVI

414665 MAHENDRA SINGH VIKRAM SINGH RATHOR MALE OBC12954 143.2971 RAM  KUNWAR

205281 CHETAN SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE OBC12955 143.2971 ROOPAN DEVI
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556202 POOJA YADAV KEDAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC12956 143.2971 MANJESH DEVI

172346 KULSHRESTH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS12957 143.2790 GEETA DEVI

185505 OM PRAKASH KOSHALA RAM MALE OBC12958 143.2790 CHANDU DEVI

164038 HITESH KUMAR YADAV NIHAL SINGH YADAV MALE GEN12959 143.2790 SUSHMA YADAV

207842 ASHISH PATRIA SUNIL KUMAR PATRIA MALE EWS12960 143.2790 PARVATI PATRIA

384768 SHUBHAM DIWANKAR CHHUTTAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN12961 143.2790 NIRMALA DEVI

459517 RAMESH BHIMA RAM MALE OBC12962 143.2790 SUKHI DEVI

286588 Sugreev Krishan Lal MALE EWS12963 143.2790 TRIPTA DEVI

340045 MOHIT DHONKRIA ASHOK DHONKRIA MALE EWS12964 143.2790 GAYATRI DEVI DHONKRIA

484591 ROHIT KUMAR JAIN GYAN CHAND JAIN MALE EWS12965 143.2790 SEEMA DEVI

587233 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE GEN12966 143.2790 TARA KUNWAR

570314 NARAYAN DAN CHARAN GHISU DAN MALE OBC12967 143.2790 JODHA BAI

322183 NITESH SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC12968 143.2790 BHULLI DEVI

565239 ALOK YOGI SATYANARAYAN YOGI MALE OBC12969 143.2790 RUKMANI DEVI

535756 MANISH KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST12970 143.2790 MANISHA DEVI

126591 BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT DANA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC12971 143.2790 KAMLA DEVI

421300 RAVI KUMAR DULLAR DARIYA SINGH MALE OBC12972 143.2790 SAROJ DEVI

442149 SAWAI SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS12973 143.2790 TULACH KANWAR

235836 AJAY BHOOTRA NARAYAN DAS BHOOTRA MALE GEN12974 143.2790 KIRAN BHOOTRA

362357 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS12975 143.2790 SHAKUNTLA KANWAR

389668 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS12976 143.2790 MANJU KANWAR

233224 DHARAM VEER BHERA RAM MALE OBC12977 143.2609 SONA DEVI

315776 GAURAV PANDEY BHAGWAN SAHAI PANDEY MALE EWS12978 143.2609 PUSHPA DEVI

419419 RAJESH KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC12979 143.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

362417 KRISHNA MOHAN JANGID HANUMAN SAHAY JANGID MALE OBC12980 143.2609 RAMPATI DEVI

125465 CHAIN PRAKASH BIJARNIYA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC12981 143.2609 MALI DEVI

386433 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY RAMKUNWAR DHAYAL MALE OBC12982 143.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

509737 MANEESH BHAKAL ARJUN RAM BHAKAL MALE OBC12983 143.2609 MANGI DEVI

133821 HIMANSHU SHARMA UMEED SHARMA MALE EWS12984 143.2609 DEVKI DEVI

507535 REKHA SAINI GANSHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC12985 143.2609 RUKMA DEVI

231328 ABHISHEK SWAMI BRIJMOHAN MALE OBC12986 143.2609 CHANDERKANTA SWAMI

198537 SACHIN DHAKAD MURARI LAL DHAKAD MALE OBC12987 143.2609 MUNNI DEVI

420499 MANISHA KUMARI RAMKARAN FEMALE OBC12988 143.2609 KAUSHALYA DEVI

283943 ANNU JANDU AADRAM FEMALE OBC12989 143.2609 KRISHNA DEVI

128038 RAMJAS BHINCHAR ASHA RAM MALE OBC12990 143.2609 CHHOTI DEVI

532759 DEVKI NANDAN KEER BHARAT LAL KEER MALE OBC12991 143.2609 KAILASHI DEVI

395624 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA MALE ST12992 143.2428 ASHA DEVI MEENA

419206 VINITA KUMARI DHARMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC12993 143.2428 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

243923 SAHIL MOHAMMED HANIF MOHAMMED MALE OBC12994 143.2428 SHAHNAJ BANU

318730 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT VIJAY SINGH MALE GEN12995 143.2428 SHILA KANWAR

282157 AJAYPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC12996 143.2428 SUKHWANT KOUR

323994 KAMLESH KUMAR KUMAWAT CHATURBHUJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC12997 143.2428 LATA DEVI KUMAWAT

443341 SHYAM BHEEMA RAM PATEL MALE OBC12998 143.2428 MOHANI DEVI

620341 MANJU NANDA RAM FEMALE OBC12999 143.2428 BARJI DEVI

565964 MEGHA JAIN PARAS CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS13000 143.2428 CHEENA DEVI JAIN

255805 MUKESH PARVAT SINGH MALE EWS13001 143.2246 SANGEETA KUMARI

333608 RAM PRATAP MEENA RAM JIWAN MEENA MALE ST13002 143.2246 RAJU DEVI

433474 PAPU RAM BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC13003 143.2246 GOMATI DEVI

256135 VISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13004 143.2246 NATHI DEVI

547610 BABITA GAJANAND FAGERIA FEMALE OBC13005 143.2246 KAMALA DEVI

352332 VIKASH YADAV SADHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC13006 143.2246 CHANDA DEVI

190760 IRFAN PAPPE MALE OBC13007 143.2246 RAHIMAN

439346 OMPRAKASH KISHNA RAM MALE OBC13008 143.2246 MIRDI DEVI

189061 MAMTA BALA RAM FEMALE OBC13009 143.2246 TULCHHI DEVI

491357 GOPAL LAL MEENA MEGH SINGH MEENA MALE ST13010 143.2246 MAUSHAM DEVI

344376 JITENDRA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS13011 143.2065 SANTOSH DEVI

288807 PRAMOD KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC13012 143.2065 LILA DEVI

352514 ABHILASHA YADAV PRAHLAD SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC13013 143.2065 GYARASI DEVI YADAV

442186 MOHAMMED RAFEEQ KHAN ALABACHAY KHAN MALE OBC13014 143.2065 MURABAT

459617 SWAROOP THANA RAM MALE OBC13015 143.2065 LEHRA DEVI
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365413 AMIT HARSHWAL JAGDISH HARSHWAL MALE OBC13016 143.2065 VIMLA DEVI

351634 SANJAY KUMAR PHOOLA RAM VERMA MALE SC13017 143.2065 SAROJ DEVI

478097 DINESH KUMAR VERMA KISHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC13018 143.2065 RATANI DEVI

347912 GAJANAND SAINI JAYRAM SAINI MALE OBC13019 143.2065 LADBAI

215533 ATUL KUMAR PAREEK GOPAL PAREEK MALE EWS13020 143.2065 PUSHPA DEVI

433150 LALIT DAN AAVAD DAN MALE OBC13021 143.2065 PUSHPA KANWAR

286792 AJAY KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC13022 143.2065 NIRMALA DEVI

161830 POOJA YADAV BALLARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC13023 143.2065 SURESH DEVI

531672 RAM SINGH CHAUDHRY BHERU LAL CHAUDHRY MALE OBC13024 143.2065 NATI DEVI

452227 GANGA RAM CHETAN RAM MALE OBC13025 143.2065 DEU DEVI

313075 RAHUL MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST13026 143.2065 KAILASHI DEVI

221500 IFRA KHAN ISRAR HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC13027 143.2065 SHAHNAZ HUSSAIN

199817 OMDATT KATARA HEERA LAL MALE EWS13028 143.2065 LAXMI BAI

362797 NEHA KUMARI YADAV LAL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC13029 143.2065 PREM DEVI

332097 SURESH SHRI RAM MALE OBC13030 143.2065 KAMALA DEVI

458779 DALPAT SINGH MOD SINGH MALE EWS13031 143.2065 EVAN KANWAR

540768 SUMAN GURJAR MUKANDA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC13032 143.2065 PAPPU DEVI

314301 ANKUSH KUMAR MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST13033 143.2065 MUNESHI DEVI MEENA

621706 NAND KISHOR BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC13034 143.2065 RAJU DEVI

134624 CHHIGNA RAM CHOYAL SOHANA RAM MALE OBC13035 143.1884 JHANKARI DEVI

436882 KAILASH GODARA SUKHRAM GODARA MALE OBC13036 143.1884 CHAMPA DEVI

225194 ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT SAGAR MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13037 143.1884 PUSHPA DEVI

324927 NAVAL KISHORE MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST13038 143.1884 NANGI DEVI

136697 GAURAV SINGH DEVAL DALPAT DAN MALE OBC13039 143.1884 PRAMOD KANWAR

386429 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS13040 143.1884 SHIMALA DEVI

463764 VIKRAM PACHAR RAVI KUMAR MALE OBC13041 143.1884 TULSI DEVI

477048 BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC13042 143.1884 SAYARI

295990 SURENDRA YOGI SANTNATH MALE OBC13043 143.1884 VIJAYSHRI DEVI

188446 ASU SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC13044 143.1884 TEEMA DEVI

334756 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13045 143.1884 GOTHI DEVI

279116 PRAMIT KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC13046 143.1884 SHAKUNTLA

229941 SURESH KHICHAR HARCHAND KHICHAR MALE OBC13047 143.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

560501 SANJAY MEENA LAKHESARI MEENA MALE ST13048 143.1884 KESHANTA DEVI

517344 BHANENDRA KUNWAR MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE GEN13049 143.1884 NIROJ KUNWAR

488042 SUGAR SINGH GURJAR DHOOP SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC13050 143.1884 MUKESHI DEVI

130396 ASHOK PRAJAPATI UGAM CHAND PRAJAPATI MALE OBC13051 143.1884 LALI DEVI

244658 RAJENDRA GARASIYA HAJARI LAL GARASIYA MALE MBC13052 143.1884 PHULI BAI

229701 BHARAT SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE EWS13053 143.1884 SURJA KANWAR

224047 SURESH SHARMA JIVANRAM SHARMA MALE EWS13054 143.1884 KAMALA DEVI

585590 BHAVESH PATIDAR GOTAM PATIDAR MALE OBC13055 143.1884 YESSAVITA PATIDAR

291318 ARVIND MENPAL MALE OBC13056 143.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

164089 LAXMI GUPTA MAHESH GUPTA FEMALE EWS13057 143.1884 MANJU GUPTA

301498 SHUBHKARAN SAJJAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13058 143.1703 SAROJ DEVI

287068 SATISH KUMAR MUKH RAM MALE OBC13059 143.1703 PHULA DEVI

248120 HARSHITA RATHOR SOHAN RATHORE FEMALE OBC13060 143.1703 ANITA RATHOR

313621 RAGHAV KHANDELWAL DURGA PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS13061 143.1703 DEEPA GUPTA

426033 NEHA KUMARI DULI CHAND FEMALE OBC13062 143.1703 SUMITRA DEVI

376658 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC13063 143.1703 GALLO DEVI

246128 HARISH SUTHAR SATYANARAYAN SUTHAR MALE OBC13064 143.1703 NIRMALA DEVI

200489 TANU OMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC13065 143.1703 SUNITA

436889 HARENDRA DOGIWAL DINESH DOGIWAL MALE OBC13066 143.1703 BAU DEVI

544153 MOHINI SAINI MAHESH SAINI FEMALE OBC13067 143.1703 SEEMA SAINI

234676 BHANU PRATAP SINGH YADAV NAHAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC13068 143.1522 RAMA DEVI

475498 MAHAVEER PRASAD BADRI LAL MALE SC13069 143.1522 SUMITRA BAI

499518 HARIOM GOCHAR SITARAM GOCHAR MALE MBC13070 143.1522 SANTOSH BAI GOCHAR

501487 AMIT KACHAWAHA RAMAVTAR KACHAWAHA MALE OBC13071 143.1522 UMA DEVI

493077 FATEH SINGH GUJAR SUBEDAR GURJAR MALE MBC13072 143.1522 DHARMO DEVI

611302 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV ROHITASH YADAV MALE OBC13073 143.1522 CHANDA DEVI

221952 RAM CHANDER BHAGI RATH MALE OBC13074 143.1522 NANU DEVI

425866 MITESH KUMAR GARHWAL RAJSINGH GARHWAL MALE OBC13075 143.1522 SOHANI DEVI
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421008 POOJA SHARMA LALIT KUMAR FEMALE EWS13076 143.1522 GIRAJA SHARMA

495817 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST13077 143.1522 PREM BAI

201199 PRINCE KUMAR GERA GIRDHARI LAL GERA MALE EWS13078 143.1522 PREETI GERA

394445 RAVI SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS13079 143.1522 SHANTI DEVI

387619 MANOJ KUMAR HARI SINGH MATWA MALE OBC13080 143.1522 VIMALA DEVI

329861 DESHRAJ GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC13081 143.1522 KESHANTA DEVI

361487 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA BANVARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS13082 143.1522 SUNITA SHARMA

352380 VICKY SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13083 143.1522 KAUSHALYA DEVI

249460 SONU NAFE SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC13084 143.1522 SAVITRI DEVI

454928 RAJ KUMAR SAIN GANGA RAM SAIN MALE OBC13085 143.1522 GEETA DEVI

488218 RADHESHYAM LODHA PARMANAND MALE OBC13086 143.1522 SHANTI BAI

458335 RAMRATAN DEVRA DEVA RAM DEVRA MALE OBC13087 143.1522 PUSEE DEVI

484911 TANMAY KUMAR MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST13088 143.1522 KADI DEVI

467730 LEKHRAJ SARVA BHANWAR LAL SARVA MALE OBC13089 143.1522 SAROJ

258223 KARISHMA MEENA BRIJ MOHAN MEENA FEMALE ST13090 143.1522 SHRNGARI DEVI

508337 GARIMA PRAJAPAT BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE GEN13091 143.1522 SUNITA PRAJAPAT

242264 MANJEET SINGH KRISHNAWAT JAGDEEP SINGH KRISHNAWAT MALE GEN13092 143.1522 YESNEETA KUNWAR

444299 RAJENDRA RAJ SIYAG BANKA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13093 143.1522 NENU CHOUDHARY

458967 ASHOK PANWAR SEEMA RAM MALE SC13094 143.1522 PENPA DEVI

338279 DANVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS13095 143.1341 PUSHPENDRA KANWAR

349037 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV SRI RAM YADAV MALE OBC13096 143.1341 KAMLA DEVI

195660 GOURAV MITTAL SURESH CHAND MITTAL MALE GEN13097 143.1341 ASHA MITTAL

153794 JITENDRA KUMAR BADGUJAR RAMAWATAR BADGUJAR MALE SC13098 143.1341 SUNITA DEVI

587122 MANISH CHOUHAN NIMBA RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC13099 143.1341 SUNITA CHOUHAN

439681 ASHUTOSH RAMKISHAN MALE OBC13100 143.1341 BIDAMI DEVI

158480 SUNIL SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH MALE OBC13101 143.1341 SUMITRA  DEVI

407784 DEVI LAL SUTHAR SHRI TARARAM MALE OBC13102 143.1341 NARBADA DEVI

323726 OMPRAKASH MALI BAJARANG LAL MALI MALE OBC13103 143.1341 BHULI DEVI

385080 ANAND SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN13104 143.1341 ANITA SHARMA

620969 SURESH KUMAR SOHAN RAM GHASWAN MALE OBC13105 143.1341 KAMLA DEVI

361091 VIKASH SINGH BABLU SINGH MALE OBC13106 143.1341 CHARAN DEI

398178 RAMKRIPAL SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS13107 143.1341 PREM DEVI

447289 AVDESH TIWARI DAMODAR PRASAD MALE EWS13108 143.1341 MUNNI DEVI

227381 HARSH VARDHAN SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13109 143.1341 DARSHNA DEVI

624393 YOGESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE SC13110 143.1341 PUSHPA DEVI

454791 RAKESH BHATI GANPAT LAL BHATI MALE OBC13111 143.1341 MUNNI DEVI

483683 DEEPAK YADAV GHAN SHYAM YADAV MALE OBC13112 143.1341 KAMLESH BAI

411652 ARVIND SEJU NAVA RAM MALE SC13113 143.1341 CHHAGNI DEVI

601993 KAMLESH KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC13114 143.1341 YESVAKTU BAI

452329 DEVA RAM RUGHA RAM MALE OBC13115 143.1341 PANNI DEVI

296527 NARESH KUMAR SYOPAT RAM MALE OBC13116 143.1341 DARSANA

293997 CHANDER BHAN OMPRAKASH MALE OBC13117 143.1341 VIDYA DEVI

141793 VIRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GOVIND SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS13118 143.1341 ANAND KANWAR

211884 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC13119 143.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

453814 NARESH KISHNARAM MALE OBC13120 143.1341 PUSHPA

222077 RAMNARESH SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC13121 143.1341 SHANTI DEVI

623210 PRITI CHAUHAN KAILASH CHAND FEMALE SC13122 143.1341 PREM DEVI

136815 VIKASH BANSHI DHAR MALE OBC13123 143.1341 SAROJ DEVI

438703 RAGHUVEER SINGH SHAKTI DAN MALE OBC13124 143.1341 SUGAN DEVI

565064 BUDDHI PRAKASH BAIRWA HARI SHANKAR BAIRWA MALE SC13125 143.1341 KAUSHLYA DEVI

420482 PRIYANKA BHEEM SINGH FEMALE OBC13126 143.1341 RAJKALA

218735 GAURAV CHHIMPA BABU LAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC13127 143.1341 SANJU DEVI CHHIMPA

316885 ALOK GHUNAWAT INDAL GHUNAWAT MALE ST13128 143.1341 MANISHA MEENA

613821 BALKANT SHARMA VIJAYPAL SHARMA MALE EWS13129 143.1159 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

159820 HABEEB KHAN SHAHZAD KHAN MALE OBC13130 143.1159 MAHMUDI

353351 RAKESH KUMAR JANGIR MATADEEN JANGIR MALE OBC13131 143.1159 SATOSH DEVI

625982 RAJENDRA SUKHDEV MALE OBC13132 143.1159 LALITA DEVI

183629 MANOJ MEHRA CHHITAR LAL MEHRA MALE SC13133 143.1159 ROSHAN BAI

523833 PARTH SANADHYA KISHAN LAL SANADHYA MALE EWS13134 143.1159 MADHURI SANADHYA

208351 RUPESH KUMAR SUWALKA LADU LAL SUWALKA MALE OBC13135 143.1159 SITA DEVI

Page 219

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

461461 KALYAN SINGH SEERVI GENA RAM MALE OBC13136 143.1159 INDRA DEVI

349054 VINOD TIWARI RAMESHWAR TIWARI MALE EWS13137 143.1159 KAILASHI DEVI

354618 RAMESH CHAND VERMA GHISA RAM BALAI MALE SC13138 143.1159 RAMESHWARI DEVI BALAI

380295 RAKESH KHARETIA BANSI LAL KHARETIA MALE SC13139 143.1159 SUNITA DEVI

476075 GANESH SUMAN CHHITAR LAL SUMAN MALE OBC13140 143.1159 PARWATI BAI

290912 VINOD KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC13141 143.1159 RUPA DEVI

252278 RACHANA POORNARAM DARJI FEMALE OBC13142 143.1159 GEETA DEVI

186612 HANUMAN RAM BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC13143 143.1159 PARVATI DEVI

437392 MANGALA RAM MAHERAM MALE OBC13144 143.1159 PREMA DEVI

437773 RATAN BHAMBU HANUMAN RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC13145 143.1159 PAPALI DEVI

444121 GOPAL SUKHA RAM MALE SC13146 143.1159 MOHANI DEVI

298147 ANMOL BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC13147 143.1159 SHARDA

349743 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY TULSI RAM JAT MALE OBC13148 143.1159 SHANTI DEVI

427296 NIKITA KAILASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC13149 143.1159 SAROJ DEVI

306850 KIRAN RAMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC13150 143.1159 BIDAMO

371498 DEVENDRA AHLAWAT SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC13151 143.1159 NAUSAR DEVI

404531 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV KAJOD MAL YADAV MALE OBC13152 143.1159 BERADI DEVI

151964 SANJAY CHOUDHARY LADU RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC13153 143.1159 SUMITRA DEVI

444451 ANIL KUMAR JETHMAL SONI MALE OBC13154 143.1159 KESHAR DEVI

453509 KAVITA SAWANT RAM FEMALE OBC13155 143.1159 DHAYA DEVI

438057 MANOHAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC13156 143.1159 PREMI DEVI

624806 RINKU SAINI OMPRAKASH MALE OBC13157 143.1159 SUSHILA DEVI

442028 HUKMA RAM KHOJA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC13158 143.1159 SUPARI

315134 JAYESH SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS13159 143.1159 HARPTI SHARMA

206542 HIMANSHU SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13160 143.1159 BABITA SHARMA

254636 SARITA KULDEEP FEMALE EWS13161 143.0978 YASHAWANTI

198911 JEETENDRA SINGH HOTI LAL MALE OBC13162 143.0978 SUNITA

436457 HARISH SUTHAR RANA RAM MALE OBC13163 143.0978 SHANTI DEVI

524032 MOH TAYYAB CHHIPA MOH RAFIK CHHIPA MALE OBC13164 143.0978 SAINAJ BANU

311591 MAHENDER DHAN RAJ MALE EWS13165 143.0978 RAMESH WARI

145336 MUKESH PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13166 143.0978 SANJU DEVI

504949 JASI RAM FUSA RAM MALE OBC13167 143.0978 GEETA DEVI

632030 RAMESH SINGH KULWANT SINGH MALE OBC13168 143.0978 KASHMIRO BAI

526894 NARENDRA SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS13169 143.0978 KANCHAN KANWAR

162494 ABHINAV SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN13170 143.0978 SAVITRI SHARMA

364024 SHILPI SHARMA RAM AVTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS13171 143.0978 ANITA SHARMA

338575 VIVEK SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13172 143.0978 URMILA SHARMA

202561 RAMKUMAR JAL SINGH MALE SC13173 143.0978 RAJKUMARI

210298 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUDHARY DEVKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13174 143.0797 GANGA DEVI CHOUDHARY

413983 ANIL KUMAR NAGAR JANKI LAL MALE OBC13175 143.0797 SOHAN BAI

533435 NARESH KUMAR RAIGAR BABULAL RAIGAR MALE SC13176 143.0797 GEETA DEVI

555591 SOURABH SONI KAILASH CHAND SONI MALE OBC13177 143.0797 KOUSHLYA DEVI

552230 YASH SONI BHANU PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC13178 143.0797 MANJU SONI

448465 JOGARAM HARCHND RAM MALE OBC13179 143.0797 BHOORI DEVI

487789 JANBAAZ KHAN HAMIDULLA KHAN MALE EWS13180 143.0797 NASEEM BANO

616458 INDU BALA OM PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC13181 143.0797 VIRMATI DEVI

234625 AKSHAY KUMAR MEHRA SHIVRAJ MEHRA MALE SC13182 143.0797 RAJESH MEHRA

191313 NITIN KUMAR RAMAN LAL MALE EWS13183 143.0797 MEERA BANSAL

479157 VINOD KUMAR NAGAR RAM SWRUP NAGAR MALE OBC13184 143.0797 BADAM BAI

291560 AMIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC13185 143.0797 LAXMI DEVI

456713 RAM NIWAS PEMA RAM MALE OBC13186 143.0797 PARMESHVARI DEVI

279827 AAKASH BANSHILAL MALE OBC13187 143.0797 GUDDI DEVI

319759 ANUSHIKA CHOUDHARY BANSHIDHAR NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC13188 143.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

506407 NAFEESH KHAN JOSH MOHAMMAD MALE OBC13189 143.0797 HAMEEDA BANU

226607 PARVESH SURANA VIJAY KUMAR MALE EWS13190 143.0797 VIMLA DEVI

608608 KAVITA RAWAT SOHAN SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC13191 143.0797 LAXMI DEVI

410927 PRAVEEN KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC13192 143.0797 MANJU DEVI

249775 POOJA SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE EWS13193 143.0797 MANJU SHARMA

181511 VIJAY SUMAN RAMESH CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC13194 143.0797 SUGNA BAI

258171 POOJA PRAJAPAT SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC13195 143.0797 MAMTA DEVI
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167665 MANISHA SAHU SURENDRA KUMAR SAHU FEMALE OBC13196 143.0797 KAMLA SAHU

337348 KRISHNA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST13197 143.0797 BHAGOTI DEVI

433571 MOHAN SINGH BHURA RAM MALE OBC13198 143.0797 RAMU DEVI

512779 ARJUN JOGSON RAVA RAM MALE SC13199 143.0797 PARWATI DEVI

530516 UTTAM SHARMA RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS13200 143.0797 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

528466 SUMITRA KANWAR SOLANKI GOVIND SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE EWS13201 143.0797 ROSHAN KANWAR

229405 HANUMAN RAM BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC13202 143.0797 BASANTI DEVI

629052 DOLLY JAIN RAJESH JAIN FEMALE EWS13203 143.0797 RAJANI JAIN

584929 AVADHI JAIN CHANDRA DEEP JAIN FEMALE GEN13204 143.0797 YESPREHITA JAIN

601050 NAVEEN YADAV ASHOK YADAV MALE SC13205 143.0797 MANJU YADAV

249144 SHOKIN TIWARI LAXMINARAYAN TIWARI FEMALE GEN13206 143.0616 SHYAMLATA TIWARI

235362 LOKESH KUMAR NAGAR NATHU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC13207 143.0616 GHINSI BAI  NAGAR

430220 JYONI KUMARI MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC13208 143.0616 SURESH DEVI

548957 MAMTA HARITWAL SANWAR MAL HARITWAL FEMALE OBC13209 143.0616  DIVKAMLA DEVI

194036 NAGENDRA SINGH CHHITAR SINGH MALE OBC13210 143.0616 SUNITA DEVI

139538 DEVI LAL SAKHUNIYA BODU RAM MALE OBC13211 143.0616 SOHANI DEVI

318244 DEEPANDRA KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC13212 143.0616 SAVATRI DEVI

566814 SHARAVAN SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE GEN13213 143.0616 BABAR KANWAR

154381 HITPAL SINGH MEENA HAR NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST13214 143.0616 MANOHARI BAI

456047 HARENDRA SENWAR TULCHHARAM MALE OBC13215 143.0616 INDRA DEVI

457993 RAM SINGH BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC13216 143.0616 SOHANI DEVI

263530 DHARMRAJ SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC13217 143.0616 KAMLA DEVI

582644 YOGESH KUMAR PATIDAR LALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC13218 143.0616 YESRAMILA PATIDAR

434450 MAHIPAL CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC13219 143.0616 PAPU DEVI

391394 KAILASH CHAHAR SHANKAR LAL CHAHAR MALE OBC13220 143.0616 MUNGI DEVI

232767 RAVINDER KARWASARA RAM CHANDRA KARWASRA MALE OBC13221 143.0616 TULSI DEVI

578629 MAHENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH INDA MALE EWS13222 143.0616 USHA KUNWAR

231938 HARENDRA RAR BASTI RAM MALE OBC13223 143.0616 RAMESHWARI DEVI

438603 RAM NIWAS TAK RAM KISHORE MALE OBC13224 143.0616 MUNNI DEVI

443404 MANISH KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC13225 143.0616 MOOLI DEVI

506003 OMA RAM NENA RAM MALE SC13226 143.0616 MANJU DEVI

371248 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR BANSHI DHAR GURJAR MALE MBC13227 143.0616 MANBHARI DEVI

562235 LOKESH SAINI CHHOTU RAM SAINI MALE OBC13228 143.0616 GANGA DEVI

448758 UTTAM KUMAR KOJA RAM MALE OBC13229 143.0616 SHANTI DEVI

343180 MOHIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC13230 143.0616 SUMAN DEVI

290021 CHANDER MOHAN JAGROOP MALE OBC13231 143.0616 SAVITRI

512216 MAHENDRA INANIYAN HARJI RAM MALE OBC13232 143.0616 KAMLA DEVI

613550 MAHAVEER GURJAR SULTAN GURJAR MALE MBC13233 143.0616 KAMLI DEVI

623228 SHARADA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC13234 143.0616 SAROJ DEVI

195503 PAWAN KUMAR REWATI PRASAD MALE SC13235 143.0616 GOMA DEVI

430509 OM SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS13236 143.0616 GULAAB KANWAR

431505 MANSHA RAM LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC13237 143.0616 SHARWANI DEVI

432030 CHANDRA PRAKASH BHAGARAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13238 143.0616 KISTURI DEVI

466614 PRAKASH DAIYA PREM CHAND DAIYA MALE OBC13239 143.0616 TULSI

524437 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAGDA RAM MALE SC13240 143.0616 MOVANI DEVI

456203 GOVIND DAS VAISHNAV RATAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC13241 143.0616 NAINI DEVI

449694 DHAN RAJ GOBAR RAM MALE OBC13242 143.0616 MANJU DEVI

451143 MAHIPAL DAN BHUP DAN MALE OBC13243 143.0616 DEM KANWAR

545691 SAROJ BURDAK MAHENDRA KUMAR BURDAK FEMALE OBC13244 143.0616 SANTOSH DEVI

503600 JAYPAL RENA RAM MALE OBC13245 143.0616 RUKMA DEVI

316741 VISHRAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13246 143.0616 SAYAR DEVI

144420 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS13247 143.0435 SUSIL KANWER

221343 RAJESH JAKHAR OM PRAKASH JAKHAR MALE OBC13248 143.0435 SITA DEVI

588323 BHERU LAL PRAJAPAT GANESH LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13249 143.0435 KHUMANI BAI

136264 DINESH KUMAR SAINI SHEOJI RAM SAINI MALE OBC13250 143.0435 BODI DEVI

399233 HANUMAN SAHAI KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC13251 143.0435 MOHINI DEVI

135650 RAVINDRA KUMAR TAILOR SUBHASH CHANDRA TAILOR MALE OBC13252 143.0435 MUNNI DEVI TAILOR

444135 SHRAVAN RAM VAGA RAM MALE OBC13253 143.0435 VARDI DEVI

207689 GOVIND RAM SHARMA GOPAL LAL MALE EWS13254 143.0435 RAMSUKHI DEVI

430797 MAHIPAL JAKHAR PARAS RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC13255 143.0435 BABURI DEVI
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192827 LOKENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC13256 143.0435 INDRA DEVI

262383 BHAWANI SINGH MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST13257 143.0435 PHOOLANTI DEVI

392508 PUKHRAJ SAINI BUDDHARAM SAINI MALE OBC13258 143.0435 BADAMI DEVI

441772 SUNIL MAKER AYDAN RAM MALE OBC13259 143.0435 GEETA DEVI

206390 GOPESH PANCHAL MOOLCHAND MALE OBC13260 143.0435 PREM VATI

340007 SANDEEP SAINI BANSI RAM SAINI MALE OBC13261 143.0435 SHARVAN DEVI

356357 ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR ROOPCHAND JANGIR MALE OBC13262 143.0435 MANJU DEVI

472992 SHYAM SUNDER SAINI MOHAN CHAND MALI MALE OBC13263 143.0435 UGANTI DEVI

380408 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS13264 143.0435 RAJESHWARI

540178 MANISHA MAHAVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS13265 143.0435 SANTOSH KANWAR

263423 HARSHITA JOSHI SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS13266 143.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

461973 BALVANTA RAM JAGDISH BISHNOI MALE OBC13267 143.0435 PALU DEVI

507081 RAVINDRA BHAKAL ADU RAM MALE OBC13268 143.0435 RAMSHINWARI

185370 DUNGARA RAM VAGATA RAM MALE OBC13269 143.0435 TULASI DEVI

255496 MONIKA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC13270 143.0435 KAVITA

232676 KISNA RAM DUNGAR RAM MALE SC13271 143.0435 HEERA DEVI

611314 BUDDHI PRAKASH SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13272 143.0435 ANCHI DEVI

431717 DILIP KUMAR JALA RAM MALE OBC13273 143.0435 SUA

464579 PREM PRAKASH GULAB CHAND MALE OBC13274 143.0435 BHANWARI DEVI

607602 YUVRAJ MAURYA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC13275 143.0435 SANGEETA MAURYA

459479 DEEPAK RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC13276 143.0435 MAUSAMBI DEVI

307099 NAVEEN KUMAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC13277 143.0435 SITA KANWAR

530487 RADHARAMAN CHOUDHARY KEDAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13278 143.0435 KESHANTA DEVI

318706 RAVI BAGHELA BHOORI SINGH MALE MBC13279 143.0435 GUDDI DEVI

487676 BABLOO GURJAR GIRDHARI MALE MBC13280 143.0435 SANTOSH

229577 RAM LAL SAHU NOPA RAM SAHU MALE OBC13281 143.0435 BIMLA DEVI

623063 MANISH KHICHAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC13282 143.0435 MOHANI DEVI

463895 JITENDRA RAJ KUMAR MALE MBC13283 143.0435 RADHA

433046 NAVRATAN SINGH MERTIYA PARBHU SINGH MERTIYA MALE GEN13284 143.0254 EXMUMED KANWAR

606105 HAMEED KATHAT ROSHAN KATHAT MALE OBC13285 143.0254 FOONDI

362348 MAHESH MEENA BHARTU MEENA MALE ST13286 143.0254 BHAGAUTI MEENA

492343 ABHILASH SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS13287 143.0254 TULSI SHARMA

215104 Khushbu Acharya RAM CHANDRA ACHARYA FEMALE OBC13288 143.0254 SUMITRA DEVI ACHARYA

504744 RAKESH JAKHAR RAM NIWAS JAKHAR MALE OBC13289 143.0254 SOHANI

251111 POOJA DARIYA SINGH KOTHARI FEMALE OBC13290 143.0254 TARAMANI

121094 SHIV SHANKAR JANGLA RAM MALI MALE OBC13291 143.0254 SITA DEVI

346356 DEEPENDRA KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC13292 143.0254 KOUSHALYA DEVI KUMAWAT

617526 ANITA ANWALA BHANWRA RAM FEMALE OBC13293 143.0254 RATNI DEVI

416777 TWINKAL CHAUHAN LOKENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS13294 143.0254 NEERAJ KANWAR

414624 ANIL MEENA DULICHAND MEENA MALE ST13295 143.0254 MURTI BAI

617350 MANOJ KUMARI BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC13296 143.0254 KAMLA DEVI

566533 RIYA BELARAMANI RAJENDRA KUMAR BELARAMANI FEMALE EWS13297 143.0254 HARSHA

511833 AASIF ALI KHATRI ASLAM ALI MALE OBC13298 143.0254 RUKSANA BAIGAM

559122 ANIRUDDH SAINI ASHOK SAINI MALE OBC13299 143.0254 HEMALATA SAINI

449121 JITU LAL PARASMAL MALE OBC13300 143.0254 HAVA DEVI

565263 MANRAJ MEENA KANHEYA LAL MEENA MALE ST13301 143.0254 BHAJNI DEVI

344474 RAMAVATAR SAINI SONI RAM SAINI MALE OBC13302 143.0254 KAMLI DEVI

236333 ANKUR GAUTTAM ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM MALE GEN13303 143.0254 KAUSHLYA BAI

617195 SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS13304 143.0254 SAVITA KANWAR

341548 AJAY SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS13305 143.0254 SHIMLA DEVI SHARMA

547355 AKANKSHA FOGAWAT BANNA RAM FOGAWAT FEMALE OBC13306 143.0254 SAROJ DEVI

618801 PREETI NIRWAN NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC13307 143.0254 ICHRAJ KANWAR

255798 FARJANA BANO AKABAR ALI FEMALE OBC13308 143.0254 NAZAMA BANO

393184 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI ARJUN LAL SAINI MALE OBC13309 143.0072 AMRUODEI  DEVI

360327 VANAI SINGH GURJAR BACHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC13310 143.0072 KAMPOORI DEVI

288949 BHARTI PILANIA SOM DUTT PILANIA FEMALE OBC13311 143.0072 VIMLA

533268 BHADRA KUMAR GUPTA BHAGWAN SAHAY GUPTA MALE EWS13312 143.0072 RADHA DEVI

160234 MAHESH SAIN PURAN MAL SAIN MALE OBC13313 143.0072 KRISHNA SAIN

125505 BUDHARAM GOPI RAM MALE OBC13314 143.0072 RADHA DEVI

154789 AJAY SINGH RATHOR NEPAL SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS13315 143.0072 KAMLESH
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160485 MANISHA BRIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC13316 143.0072 SUNITA

121844 RICHHPAL DARA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC13317 143.0072 SUKHI DEVI

340305 PAWAN BHUKAR DALEEP BHUKAR MALE OBC13318 143.0072 BANARSI DEVI

514375 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC13319 143.0072 SUNITA

506208 HEMA RAM REWANT RAM MALE SC13320 143.0072 RUKMA DEVI

404626 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY KALU RAM KUDI MALE OBC13321 143.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

488265 AMAN QURESHI ASHFAQ QURESHI MALE OBC13322 143.0072 SHAHANAJ QURESHI

325634 AJAY SINGH RATHORE SURENDAR SINGH MALE EWS13323 143.0072 SILOCHANA

170414 MANVENDRA SINGH RAGHAV VIKRAM SINGH RAGHAV MALE EWS13324 143.0072 BEBY KANWAR

255077 PRIYANKA SWAMI RAMSWAROOP SWAMI FEMALE OBC13325 143.0072 RADHA DEVI

444354 ANKIT GILLA BHAGWANA RAM GILLA MALE OBC13326 143.0072 LEELA DEVI

551627 SURESH KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC13327 143.0072 JAIOO DEVI

448129 RAJVEER SHARMA SHER SINGH SHARMA MALE EWS13328 143.0072 ANITA SHARMA

356255 ANJU NITHARWAL NANDA RAM NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC13329 143.0072 KANI DEVI

186626 BHARAT KUMAR BABULAL BHANSALI MALE EWS13330 143.0072 INDRA DEVI

224094 SHAKTI SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS13331 143.0072 BHANWAR KANWAR

365056 MAHESH YADAV BANNA LAL YADAV MALE OBC13332 143.0072 MANNI DEVI

624966 BOBY UTTAMCHAND MALE OBC13333 143.0072 RAJVEERI

428162 ANKIT ANIL KHATKAR MALE OBC13334 143.0072 POONAM

250798 POOJA AMARCHAND MAHALA FEMALE OBC13335 143.0072 SAVITRI

378186 RITESH NEGI R M NEGI MALE GEN13336 142.9891 REETA NEGI

321861 VANDANA AGARWAL GIRIRAJ PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS13337 142.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

482039 KULDEEP SHARMA RAMBHROS SHARMA MALE EWS13338 142.9891 INDU BALA SHARMA

387798 ASHOK KUMAR DURGA LAL MALE OBC13339 142.9891 SHANTI DEVI

349422 SUBHASH YADAV RAM SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC13340 142.9891 CHHOTI DEVI

384468 Ajit Sharma S/O KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS13341 142.9891 MAINA DEVI

442379 OM PRAKASH SHARMA SHANTI LAL MALE EWS13342 142.9891 MUNNI DEVI

370308 MANISH KUMAR RAJENDRA MALE OBC13343 142.9891 SUMAN

342508 RAVI KHANNA MADAN LAL MALE SC13344 142.9891 SHARVANI DEVI

605011 SADDAM KATHAT SHAMBHU KATHAT MALE OBC13345 142.9891 JAMILA

149655 MANISH KUMAR JOSHI GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS13346 142.9891 ROSHAN SHARMA

509320 LICHHMAN RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC13347 142.9891 CHANDA DEVI

527837 INDRA CHOUDHARY SAMA RAM MALE OBC13348 142.9891 KANYA DEVI

223619 NISHANT KUMAR SWAMI BRIJ GOPAL SWAMI MALE OBC13349 142.9891 USHA RANI

422819 VASU KUMARI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE EWS13350 142.9891 GAYTRI DEVI

235462 AMAN JANGID MAHENDRA JANGID MALE OBC13351 142.9891 SUNITA JANGID

624108 PURUSHOTTAM BAGHELA RAMPAL MALE MBC13352 142.9891 RAMSHRI

127322 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA DEVKINANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS13353 142.9891 JAMOTI DEVI

426936 SANJAY KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC13354 142.9891 RESHMA DEVI

361213 DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAWAHAR LAL MALE OBC13355 142.9891 PRABHATI DEVI

564046 KHEMA PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC13356 142.9891 NAURATI DEVI

330045 AVADHESH SHARMA SURESH CHAND MALE EWS13357 142.9891 PUSHPA DEVI

340169 POOJA YOGI HANUMAN SAHAY YOGI FEMALE OBC13358 142.9891 SANTRA DEVI

492109 GYANSINGH GURJAR DHARAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC13359 142.9891 GALLO DEVI

457884 Omprakash bhikha ram MALE OBC13360 142.9891 MOHANI DEVI

196549 RAMENDRA SINGH RAMAUTAR MALE MBC13361 142.9891 KRASHNA DEVI

318607 ANURAG JAIMAN SHAMBHUDAYAL MALE EWS13362 142.9891 SUSHILA DEVI

263752 JITENDRA GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC13363 142.9891 PREM DEVI

320185 MURALI MANOHAR TAILOR KAILASH CHAND TAILOR MALE OBC13364 142.9891 SUMITRA DEVI

395250 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC13365 142.9891 SHARWANI DEVI

460892 YASHPAL BIDIYASAR HUKMA RAM BIDIYASAR MALE OBC13366 142.9891 LICHHMA DEVI

380127 ROHITASH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS13367 142.9710 GULAB DEVI SHARMA

616535 NAVIN KUMAR DHARAM PAL YADAV MALE OBC13368 142.9710 RAMESH DEVI

287780 YASHOD SHARMA GOVARDHAN SHARMA MALE GEN13369 142.9710 VIMLESH SHARMA

510602 VIVEKANAND NAND KISHORE MALE EWS13370 142.9710 LAXMIKANTA

244971 DINESH KUMAR DHAKER BHANWAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC13371 142.9710 SHANTI BAI

172205 ROHITASHV KUMAR YADAV GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC13372 142.9710 GULAB DEVI

132364 DUNGAR MAL JAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC13373 142.9710 KAMLA DEVI

282233 ANKUSH BISHNOI VIJAYPAL BISHNOI MALE OBC13374 142.9710 NEETU

194365 CHIRAG SARASWAT DINDAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN13375 142.9710 KAMLESH SHARMA
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393081 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS13376 142.9710 SITA SHARMA

440774 PREMA RAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC13377 142.9710 TEEPU DEVI

477592 VIKRANT GURJAR CHHITAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC13378 142.9710 CHHAMMAVATI GURJAR

388662 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR GOPAL LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC13379 142.9710 SANJYA DEVI

149507 CHETAN KUMAR DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13380 142.9710 SHANTI DEVI

367417 AJAY DUDI RATI RAM DUDI MALE OBC13381 142.9710 KITAB DEVI

437586 ASHOK VISHNOI KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC13382 142.9710 SHARDA

364495 SURENDRA KUMAR RAM NIWAS MALE MBC13383 142.9710 KAMLA DEVI

241293 MANISH NAGAR RAMESH CHANDRA NAGAR MALE OBC13384 142.9710 NIRMALA NAGAR

207833 ANIL KUMAR MALI GOPAL LAL MALI MALE OBC13385 142.9710 LEELA DEVI

448067 JITENDRA NAYAK DHARMA RAM MALE SC13386 142.9710 SHANTI DEVI

155084 PRATYUSH GIDWANI THAKUR DAS GIDWANI MALE OBC13387 142.9710 GEETA GIDWANI

381869 ANJU YADAV HARPHOOL YADAV FEMALE OBC13388 142.9710 ANCHI DEVI

478240 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA NAWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST13389 142.9710 LAD BAI MEENA

131546 PANKAJ PACHAR MAHENDRA SINGH PACHAR MALE OBC13390 142.9710 BANARSI DEVI

332808 LAXMAN SINGH MALI DHARAMRAJ MALI MALE OBC13391 142.9710 HUKAM BAI

450953 NAINA RAM PARSA RAM MALE OBC13392 142.9710 BHEEKHI DEVI

373965 SUNIL FAGOR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC13393 142.9710 PREM DEVI

122604 MAHENDRA GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC13394 142.9710 JHAMARI DEVI

197007 AMAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC13395 142.9710 SUMAN

614497 SAHIL SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN13396 142.9710 MADHU BALA

439668 MAHAVEER POORNA RAM MALE MBC13397 142.9710 MEMU DEVI

481690 HARSH CHOUDHARY RAMBHAROSH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13398 142.9710 SUSHILA DEVI

616893 SUNIDHI HARISH KUMAR FEMALE SC13399 142.9710 SUMITRA DEVI

454909 SUNIL KACHHAWAHA PRAKASH MALE OBC13400 142.9710 MANJU

608906 HANSRAJ SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC13401 142.9710 LAXMI DEVI

529330 PRAGYA JOSHI VEDYA PRAKASH JOSHI FEMALE GEN13402 142.9710 ANJU JOSHI

213935 ADITYA JEENGAR OM PRAKASH JEENGAR MALE SC13403 142.9710 MANJU DEVI

365110 GOVERDHAN CHOUDHARY RAMKISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13404 142.9710 GEETA DEVI

280956 RAM CHANDRA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC13405 142.9529 PARVATI DEVI

486189 DEEPAK RENWAL PREM CHAND RENWAL MALE OBC13406 142.9529 SAROJ RENWAL

129828 SARFRAJ AHMED MOHAMMAD IQBAL MALE OBC13407 142.9529 FATIMA BANO

621740 HANUMAN RAM MULA RAM MALE OBC13408 142.9529 PANNI DEVI

147925 DEVENDRA JANGID PUNA RAM MALE OBC13409 142.9529 SITA DEVI

130872 SANDEEP KUMAR JAI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC13410 142.9529 LALI DEVI

533687 SHUBHAM ANAND BADGOTYA NARESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC13411 142.9529 LAXMI DEVI

526014 SHRAWAN KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC13412 142.9529 RUKAMA DEVI

307737 KAVITA RANI GOPI RAM FEMALE GEN13413 142.9529 RADHA DEVI

511596 MAHENDRA SINGH HADMAN SINGH MALE OBC13414 142.9529 MIRAN DEVI

531297 MOUSAM SINGH SAINI RAMKESH SAINI MALE OBC13415 142.9529 SANTO DEVI

622770 CHITRA RATHORE RANJEET SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN13416 142.9529 ASHA KANWAR

204623 RASHMI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS13417 142.9529 SUNITA DEVI

230510 GAUTAM BUDHA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC13418 142.9529 MUNNI DEVI

481753 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC13419 142.9529 TULSI DEVI

236980 VIJAY GOCHAR DHARMRAJ GOCHAR MALE MBC13420 142.9529 SANTOSH GOCHAR

537315 ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13421 142.9529 UMA PRAJAPAT

432174 HEMANT KUMAR ADU RAM MALE OBC13422 142.9529 KASUMBI DEVI

303435 SUNIL KUMAR SIHAG MADAN LAL SIHAG MALE OBC13423 142.9529 PARMESHVARI DEVI

567822 BHUMIKA SHARMA GANPAT SHARMA FEMALE GEN13424 142.9529 YESSANTOSH SHARMA

125751 MANOJ KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC13425 142.9529 MANBHARI DEVI

623945 MANISH KHAN HASAM KHAN MALE OBC13426 142.9529 BASKARI KHAN

359076 VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY SHIVJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13427 142.9529 SAYAR DEVI

129848 KANA RAM KHADAWA GOPAL RAM MALE OBC13428 142.9529 SHEELA DEVI

565325 DURGESH SWAMI RAMJI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC13429 142.9348 PUSHPA DEVI SWAMI

615771 Akshay Sharan ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC13430 142.9348 SUMITRA DEVI

396501 RENU KUMARI YADAV RATAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC13431 142.9348 VINOD DEVI

507269 DORENDRA PAL SINGH ANAND SINGH MALE GEN13432 142.9348 KAILASH KANWAR

200851 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GARG VISHNU SHARAN GUPTA MALE GEN13433 142.9348 RAMA DEVI

539817 BABITA FAGODIA ARJUN RAM FAGODIA FEMALE OBC13434 142.9348 GAJJU DEVI

615295 SUNIL KUMAR JANGIR NATHU RAM JANGIR MALE OBC13435 142.9348 NARANGI DEVI
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360775 OM PRAKASH SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS13436 142.9348 ANITA SHARMA

298543 HARISH SINGAL LEKHRAJ MALE EWS13437 142.9348 PARMILA DEVI

177978 GHANSILAL LOVVANSHI PREMNARAYN MALE OBC13438 142.9348 BASANTI BAI

344823 KIRTISH MADAAN RAJENDRA MADAAN MALE OBC13439 142.9348 MADHU MADAAN

451280 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY HIRA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13440 142.9348 PAPU

219138 RAMNIVASH SHARMA SHIV KISHAN MALE EWS13441 142.9348 SARSWATI DEVI

254173 MANISHA RATHORE GOVIND SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN13442 142.9348 GULAB KANWAR

532430 PUSHPENDRA SINGH DHEERAWAT RAGHVENDRA SINGH DHEERAWAT MALE GEN13443 142.9348 CHAND KANVAR

491070 MANISH MEENA DURGA SHANKER MEENA MALE ST13444 142.9348 PRAKASH MEENA

444766 SUNIL SENGWA HARLAL SENGWA MALE OBC13445 142.9348 KAMLA DEVI

469287 Sher Singh Rathore Narayan Singh MALE EWS13446 142.9348 HAWA KANWAR

288323 SANWARMAL ASU RAM MALE OBC13447 142.9348 MEERA DEVI

300117 AMANDEEP INDERJEET CHHIMPA MALE OBC13448 142.9348 SUMITRA DEVI

207865 UMMED JOSHI BALU LAL JOSHI MALE EWS13449 142.9348 PREM DEVI

533464 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY GHANSHYAM UPADHYAY MALE EWS13450 142.9348 MAMTA DEVI

629995 SUMIT KUMAR ROHITASAV YADAV MALE OBC13451 142.9348 SUNITA DEVI

140682 AJEET MEGHWAL MEHRAM MEGHWAL MALE SC13452 142.9348 MANOHAR DEVI

209745 PRIYA JANGID SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC13453 142.9348 JYOTI SHARMA

317916 KULDEEP KHARWAL RAMJI LAL KHARWAL MALE OBC13454 142.9348 SANTRA DEVI

294118 OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT RAM LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13455 142.9348 RADHA DEVI

497073 RAHUL RATHOR MOHAN LAL RATHOR MALE OBC13456 142.9348 MANJU RATHOR

554920 DIPESH GURJAR RAM AVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC13457 142.9348 NARBADA DEVI

498334 ASHOK KUMAR MALI HARI RAM MALI MALE OBC13458 142.9167 SANTI DEVI

229776 HEM SINGH RATHORE JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS13459 142.9167 GOPAL KANWAR

144084 SURESH KUMAR YADAV GULJHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC13460 142.9167 BHAGALI DEVI

220546 GANESH PRAJAPAT CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC13461 142.9167 PUSHPA DEVI

282994 Chander Bhan Lal Chand MALE SC13462 142.9167 HOLI DEVI

315231 JITENDRA JANGID RAMESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC13463 142.9167 SANTOSH DEVI

476191 RASHU MOHAMMAD ASHFAK MOHAMMAD MALE OBC13464 142.9167 JAREENA BANO

263257 MONU KUMAR PRAJAPAT DEVISAHAY PARJAPAT MALE OBC13465 142.9167 DULARI DEVI

431207 MUKESH KUMAR BISHNOI SAHIRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC13466 142.9167 KESHU DEVI

432888 NARENDRA SINGH CHARAN RAM DAYAL MALE OBC13467 142.9167 NAINU KANWAR

322764 AANAND KUMAR SHARMA VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13468 142.9167 SANTOSH DEVI

614866 REENA YADAV SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC13469 142.9167 SUNITA DEVI

312181 PARDYUMAN SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS13470 142.9167 URMILA

326827 RASNA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC13471 142.9167 GEETA DEVI

566610 GOURAV KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13472 142.9167 REENA SHARMA

505644 RAVINDRA JANGIR PREMA RAM MALE OBC13473 142.9167 PARWATI

511007 SURESH MEGHWAL KESHA RAM MALE SC13474 142.9167 CHHOTI DEVI

291862 MUSKAN SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS13475 142.9167 POOJA SHARMA

608127 SUNIL KUMAWAT GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC13476 142.9167 PARMA DEVI

359337 MANNA LAL YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC13477 142.8986 CHHIMMA DEVI

302479 PRITAM KUMAR DULI CHAND MALE OBC13478 142.8986 RATAN KOUR

364845 RAVIPAL SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE MBC13479 142.8986 SAMAKOUR DEVI

408637 DINESH KUMAR NARPAT SINGH MALE OBC13480 142.8986 DARIYA KANWAR

141200 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY MITTHU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13481 142.8986 GEETA DEVI

157589 SITARAM YADAV DAYACHAND YADAV MALE OBC13482 142.8986 SANTRA DEVI YADAV

513212 DINESH PRAJAPAT DEEPA RAM MALE OBC13483 142.8986 GEETA DEVI

269489 NIROTAM SINGH KUSHWAH RAM DAS KUSHWAH MALE OBC13484 142.8986 SHYAM GUDDI

253334 VIKAS BIJARNIA RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC13485 142.8986 CHANDRA KALA

330499 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC13486 142.8986 KAMLI DEVI

308528 SHEETAL DHAN RAJ SIHAG FEMALE OBC13487 142.8986 NIRMALA DEVI

207990 DEVRAJ JAT SHANKER LAL JAT MALE OBC13488 142.8986 GEETA JAT

351981 SAJID ALI MOHD ISLAM MALE OBC13489 142.8986 MUKHTYAR BANO

379448 RAMSINGH MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST13490 142.8986 HANSO DEVI

525052 MUKUL SHRIMALI RAMESH CHANDRA SHRIMALI MALE EWS13491 142.8986 SARITA SHRIMALI

459311 PREM SINGH MOD SINGH MALE GEN13492 142.8986 GAVARI KANWAR

437055 PRAVIN SINGH RUPDAN MALE OBC13493 142.8986 GEETA KANWAR

291709 SUNIL BIDASAR RAMPAL BIDASAR MALE OBC13494 142.8986 RESHAMI DEVI

166996 AKASH SINGH RAJPUT SURESH RAJPUT MALE EWS13495 142.8986 USHA RAJPUT
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228812 ASHOK KUMAR BANGURA BHANWAR LAL BANGURA MALE OBC13496 142.8986 BADHU DEVI

143954 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI CHOUTH MAL SAINI MALE OBC13497 142.8986 MANGALI DEVI

379961 HEMANT SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS13498 142.8986 KANCHAN DEVI

300572 DEEPAK MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST13499 142.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

474120 MUNMUN GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS13500 142.8986 MADHU GUPTA

350273 HANSRAJ GURJAR SEDOO RAM GURJAR MALE MBC13501 142.8986 BIMLA DEVI

375718 SOMVEER SINGH KARM VEER MALE OBC13502 142.8804 BALA DEVI

549037 SARITA RANDHEER SINGH FEMALE OBC13503 142.8804 CHHOTI DEVI

370132 JITENDRA DANGI MAHIPAL MALE OBC13504 142.8804 SHAYANA DEVI

324951 VIKAS SONI SATYA NARAYAN SWARNKAR MALE OBC13505 142.8804 MAMTA SONI

413007 NIDHI CHOURASIA PARMANAND CHOURASIYA FEMALE OBC13506 142.8804 ANJU CHOURASIA

510558 KAVITA VISHNOI DILIP SINGH VISHNOI FEMALE OBC13507 142.8804 SARLA DEVI

267454 PANKAJ MUDGAL RAMAKANT MUDGAL MALE EWS13508 142.8804 RAMA DEVI

619858 ANIL TARAD PITHA RAM MALE OBC13509 142.8804 SAMPU DEVI

557524 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST13510 142.8804 MANBHAR DEVI

178569 DEVI SINGH  MEHTA BALRAM MEHTA MALE OBC13511 142.8804 PREMI BAI

291935 RAJESH KUMAR GOPALA RAM MALE OBC13512 142.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

399541 NITIN DAYMA PAPPU DAYMA MALE SC13513 142.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

443000 RAJENDRA KAMERIYA NATHU RAM MALE OBC13514 142.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

158880 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI RAMSAHAY SAINI MALE OBC13515 142.8804 BHAGWAN DEI

423222 POOJA MADAN LAL FEMALE MBC13516 142.8804 MAYA DEVI

464057 RAJU RAM LIKAMA RAM MALE OBC13517 142.8804 KALI DEVI

568387 VISHNU SUTHAR GIRDHARI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC13518 142.8623 YESMOHANI BAI

322133 MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC13519 142.8623 DHANNI DEVI

142320 KAILASH MUND BAJARANG LAL MUND MALE OBC13520 142.8623 MANBHARI DEVI

359845 GEETAM KUSHVAH GANESHEE LAL MALE OBC13521 142.8623 BHAGVAN DEVI

557541 GHAN SHYAM NAGAR SOJI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC13522 142.8623 SOHANI DEVI

400932 SANDEEP SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE OBC13523 142.8623 ANJU KANWAR

266957 ARVIND SINGH MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST13524 142.8623 PHOOLVATI DEVI

351050 KIRAN KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC13525 142.8623 MONA DEVI

510797 MANISHA SAINI MUNNA LAL FEMALE OBC13526 142.8623 SANJU DEVI

496572 RAVI PRAJAPATI NAND KISHOR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC13527 142.8623 BIRDHI BAI

380229 ANISH MOHD RAFIK MALE OBC13528 142.8623 RUKSHANA BANO

252297 GEETA PRAJAPAT KISHNA RAM FEMALE OBC13529 142.8623 INDRA DEVI

448875 TILOK GANGA RAM MALE OBC13530 142.8623 BARJU

615332 NAVAL KUMAR KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST13531 142.8623 GANGA DEVI

565595 NISHA JAIN INDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS13532 142.8623 HEMLATA DEVI

252193 AMAN SURENDRA RANWA FEMALE OBC13533 142.8623 SUMITRA

432024 DINESH CHHARNG JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC13534 142.8623 MOHANI DEVI

138307 RAJAT KUMAWAT PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC13535 142.8623 PINKI DEVI

615492 LOKESH KUMAR ARYA BANWARI LAL ARYA MALE SC13536 142.8442 SUGANI DEVI

316984 ARUN KUMAR SAINI BAHADUR MAL SAINI MALE OBC13537 142.8442 BADAMI DEVI

178057 HIMANSHU KOLI GOPAL LAL KOLI MALE SC13538 142.8442 CHANDRAKANTA KOLI

255835 HAPPY POONIA NARENDRA POONIA MALE OBC13539 142.8442 SHARADA DEVI

595120 GANPAT SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS13540 142.8442 RUKMAN KUNWAR

427991 USHA KUMARI BANSHILAL FEMALE SC13541 142.8442 OMPATI

310467 SAMESTA GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC13542 142.8442 SILOCHANA

511427 REKHA JAT JASARAM FEMALE OBC13543 142.8442 SAMPAT DEVI

507347 RAHUL CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13544 142.8442 KIRAN DEVI

378931 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC13545 142.8442 NARBADA DEVI

236776 RAVINDRA MEENA RAMESHAWAR MEENA MALE ST13546 142.8442 SEETA BAI

501983 NITIN SINGH SATRAJ SINGH MALE OBC13547 142.8261 SUSHILA

155769 TARUN SHARMA SHIVCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS13548 142.8261 KUSUM LATA

221762 SHAHRUKH KHAN NISHAR AHMAD MALE OBC13549 142.8261 JAREENA

338395 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC13550 142.8261 LALLI DEVI

167190 SANJAY KUMAR MADHUKAR CHHOTE LAL MADHUKAR MALE SC13551 142.8261 SUMAN DEVI

251121 SUSHIL KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC13552 142.8261 BALA DEVI

243031 RATAN LAL DHAKER AMAR CHAND MALE OBC13553 142.8261 PREM DEVI

493760 UPENDRA KUMAR MINA RAMESH CHAND MINA MALE ST13554 142.8261 NIRMLA DEVI MINA

336907 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS13555 142.8261 PUSHPA DEVI
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147456 SURENDRA KUMAR KURI SHRIRAM KURI MALE OBC13556 142.8261 CHHOTI DEVI

394603 PANKAJ KUMAR BALWANT YADAV MALE OBC13557 142.8261 BHAGESHTA DEVI YADAV

201470 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC13558 142.8261 RAMA

512405 YOGESH BHATI HAJARI RAM MALE SC13559 142.8261 LAXMI BHATI

237251 RAM KISHORE SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS13560 142.8080 RATAN KANWAR

615514 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KAPOOR SHARMA MALE GEN13561 142.8080 SUSHMA DEVI

625170 SUNEEL KUMAR RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE EWS13562 142.8080 LONGA DEVI

249983 SANJU GODARA BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC13563 142.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

299398 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA SARWAN KUMAR MALE EWS13564 142.8080 SANTOSH

284656 VIPIN KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR MALE EWS13565 142.8080 KANCHAN RANI

241753 KRISHN PAL SINGH SISODIYA AMAR SINGH MALE GEN13566 142.8080 YESMOHAN KUNWAR

197931 GAURAV BHATRA SHER SINGH MALE OBC13567 142.8080 KANTA DEVI

264937 NAVAL KISHOR PRAJAPAT HARKESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13568 142.8080 KAMLESH DEVI

351046 MANJEET SINGH RAJAWAT KALYAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN13569 142.8080 PRAMILA CHAUHAN

262179 MUSKAN SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS13570 142.8080 SUNITA DEVI

493159 TEENA PANKAJ NIRMAL KUMAR PANKAJ FEMALE SC13571 142.8080 MANJU PANKAJ

532711 DILKHUSH SAINY AMAR SINGH SAINY MALE OBC13572 142.8080 GUDDI DEVI

146980 KAILASH RAM DUDI KUNANA RAM MALE OBC13573 142.7899 RADHA DEVI

422104 SAURABH JANGIR KISHORE KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC13574 142.7899 IMLESH DEVI

347129 KAMLESH KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC13575 142.7899 MALI DEVI

417960 AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS13576 142.7899 MANGLA BAI

460181 DINESH CHOUDHARY BABU LAL MALE OBC13577 142.7899 KAMLA DEVI

228868 ASHOK BISHNOI BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC13578 142.7899 BIRMA DEVI

404351 MEENU CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAI FEMALE OBC13579 142.7899 BHURI DEVI

534722 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI RATTIRAM SAINI MALE OBC13580 142.7899 NAHNI DEVI

504559 VISHANU JANGID PUKHRAJ MALE OBC13581 142.7899 SANTOSH DEVI

437535 RAVAL RAM CHOUDHARY KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC13582 142.7899 RAVAL DEVI

407349 MAHIPAL SINGH SUGAN SINGH MALE GEN13583 142.7899 SRI KANWAR

379601 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13584 142.7899 PREM DEVI

557917 DHARMANDHER JAT RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC13585 142.7899 SANTOSH DEVI

460166 AJIT SINGH DAU RAM MALE SC13586 142.7899 VARJU DEVI

206372 SAURABH MITTHAN LAL MALE SC13587 142.7899 KAMALA

333978 RAJIV KUMAR MEENA MUNSI LAL MEENA MALE ST13588 142.7899 KESHAR DEVI

533773 AMIT KUMAR MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST13589 142.7899 KAUSHALYA DEVI

454826 CHAMPA RAM NARENGA RAM MALE MBC13590 142.7899 DHEPHI DEVI

404935 SHREE RAM GURJAR UMRAV GURJAR MALE MBC13591 142.7899 KAMLI DEVI

410451 MADAN LAL VIRA RAM MALE OBC13592 142.7899 TARI DEVI

193052 RONAK JAIN NARESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS13593 142.7899 SEEMA JAIN

607632 SANTOSH BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC13594 142.7899 KALI

459804 SUNIL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC13595 142.7899 MAINA DEVI

370703 DEVENDRA SINGH KHANGAROT SHIVRAJ SINGH KHANGAROT MALE EWS13596 142.7899 SUMAN KANWAR

140645 RAJKUMAR KASWA RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC13597 142.7899 BHEEKA DEVI

434774 BAJARANG LAL SWAI RAM MALE EWS13598 142.7899 RUKHMO DEVI

283910 PRAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC13599 142.7899 KAMLA

189123 PRAKASH KUMAR SIYAG AMEDA RAM MALE OBC13600 142.7899 HANU DEVI

396532 HARIOM SINGH RAJPUT JALENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS13601 142.7899 SEEMA DEVI

222008 RAJ KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC13602 142.7717 SANTU DEVI

126038 DEVI LAL SAINI SHYAM SUNDER SAINI MALE OBC13603 142.7717 SUMITRA DEVI

304589 VIPAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR KHUNGER MALE GEN13604 142.7717 SANTOSH RANI

415358 RAM GOPAL NAGAR HEM RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC13605 142.7717 KAMALA BAI

419090 SATYAVEER KHICHAR HOSIYAR SINGH MALE OBC13606 142.7717 MANOHARI DEVI

240516 BRAJBALA SEN NAND KISHOR SEN FEMALE OBC13607 142.7717 BAJRANGE SEN

153743 LOKENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC13608 142.7717 GAJNA DEVI

583845 JITENDRA KHAJJA KAILASH KHAJJA MALE MBC13609 142.7717 YESKALI KHAJJA

349113 AJAY SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS13610 142.7717 RAM JANKI SHARMA

405592 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA DHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST13611 142.7717 KAMLA MEENA

387385 SANDEEP KUMAR SAYAR MAL MALE MBC13612 142.7717 BANARSI DEVI

253875 NEHA SWAMI SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC13613 142.7717 KALAVATI

576148 VISHAL NAGDA RAJENDRA NAGDA MALE GEN13614 142.7717 DEEPTI NAGDA

295960 RAMNEEK GHINTALA JAI SINGH MALE OBC13615 142.7717 PARVATI DEVI
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178687 UMESH PRITHVI RAJ MEHTA MALE OBC13616 142.7717 BHULI BAI

279325 JITENDRA SATVEER MALE EWS13617 142.7717 RAJBALA

568846 HITESH MENARIA PUSHKAR LAL MENARIA MALE EWS13618 142.7717 INDRA DEVI

325399 HIMANSHU  SINGODIA BABU LAL SINGODIA MALE OBC13619 142.7717 MAYA DEVI

434309 GANPAT PATEL POKAR RAM MALE OBC13620 142.7717 GOGI DEVI

328395 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BANSHIDHAR YADAV MALE OBC13621 142.7717 RUDI DEVI

302124 KULDEEP CHANDRAPAL MALE OBC13622 142.7717 TARA DEVI

138374 DINESH KUMAWAT JUGAL KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC13623 142.7536 SITA DEVI

313547 MOHIT KUMAR BAGDI RAMDAYAL BAGDI MALE ST13624 142.7536 KAUSHALENDRA BAGDI

292350 AMIT RANJEET MALE OBC13625 142.7536 RUKMA DEVI

509616 BHAGANA RAM LUNA RAM MALE OBC13626 142.7536 JAMNA DEVI

505891 JAIDEEP SINGH UDAWAT RATAN SINGH MALE EWS13627 142.7536 KIRAN KANWAR

416944 RAMGOPAL DULI CHAND MALE OBC13628 142.7536 KAMALA BAI

446155 BHAGVAN SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS13629 142.7536 ANAND KANWAR

540050 PAYAL SHRAWAN SINGH FEMALE EWS13630 142.7536 SULOCHANA DEVI

347416 SANJAY JOGI SOHAN LAL JOGI MALE OBC13631 142.7536 MOHAN BAI

179925 YOGESH SUMAN KAILASH SUMAN MALE OBC13632 142.7536 GEETA BAI

230493 DHEERAJ SWAMI SHREE GOPAL SWAMI MALE OBC13633 142.7536 SAROJ SWAMI

436645 BHUPENDRA RAM NIWAS MALE OBC13634 142.7536 SHARDA DEVI

446004 RAVINDRA CHETAN RAM MALE OBC13635 142.7536 BIDU DEVI

434155 RAM DAYAL SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC13636 142.7536 LEELA DEVI

164075 SANJEEV KUMAR KHATEEK KALU RAM KHATEEK MALE SC13637 142.7355 RAMPYARI

429537 SANJAY KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC13638 142.7355 RAJ BALA

426448 SHARVAN SINGH BHANI SINGH MALE EWS13639 142.7355 SANTRA DEVI

264542 ANOOP KUMAR JANGID NARESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC13640 142.7355 BABITA DEVI

555014 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13641 142.7355 PREM DEVI

605740 RAMVALLABH PRAKASH MALI MALE OBC13642 142.7355 GUDIA DEVI

426867 SUNIL KUMARI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC13643 142.7355 SAROJ DEVI

204615 SURAJ SINGH TEJPAL SINGH MALE OBC13644 142.7355 SANTOSH KUMARI

408622 Uday Kumar Sanwala Ram MALE SC13645 142.7355 SHANTI DEVI

565215 MANISH SWAMI KAILASH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC13646 142.7355 CHANDA DEVI

495369 TABASSUM BEE MOHAMMAD HALIM FEMALE OBC13647 142.7355 SANOBAR BEE

472332 MONKESH GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC13648 142.7355 RUPANTA DEVI

364884 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN MALE SC13649 142.7355 SUNITA DEVI

429407 NEHA SAINI PURUSHOTTAM LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC13650 142.7355 MANJU DEVI

558582 PARDHAN CHOUDHARY RAMPHOOL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13651 142.7355 SAMODRA DEVI

266612 REENA BAI MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST13652 142.7355 HARPATI DEVI

463035 CHUNA RAM KHUMA RAM MALE OBC13653 142.7355 HEMI

231607 YASHPAL PARIHAR DHANRAJ PARIHAR MALE OBC13654 142.7355 SUNITA PARIHAR

308692 NITESH MEHAR CHAND MALE OBC13655 142.7355 GUDDI DEVI

221956 VIDYA SHARMA BAJRANGLAL FEMALE EWS13656 142.7355 MALWANTI DEVI

511479 BINDU PACHAR RAWAT RAM FEMALE OBC13657 142.7355 SARJYA DEVI

309407 SAURABH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC13658 142.7355 SUMAN RANI

400075 SHAILENDRA SINGH GURJAR MUNNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC13659 142.7355 GUDDEE DEVI

265932 SEEMA SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS13660 142.7355 GANGA DEVI

302041 ABHISHEK JHORAR RAM KISHAN JHORAR MALE OBC13661 142.7355 CHANDERKALA DEVI

122958 RAHUL ASHOK CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13662 142.7355 TULSI DEVI

244770 NEELAM DHAKAR KALU LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC13663 142.7355 GEETA BAI

242681 MAHZABI MOOSA MOHAMMED FEMALE EWS13664 142.7174 MEHAR JAHAN

629832 VIKASH YADAV BHOOPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC13665 142.7174 SUMITRA DEVI

463666 RAMESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC13666 142.7174 PYARI DEVI

448898 BHAJAN LAL PREMA RAM MALE OBC13667 142.7174 SIVRI DEVI

332391 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR DHAN SINGH MALE MBC13668 142.7174 PREM DEVI

188374 KHANGAR MAL HUKMA RAM MALE OBC13669 142.7174 MAYA DEVI

469506 MANKRAM HIMMTA RAM MALE OBC13670 142.7174 JAMNA DEVI

426014 PARDEEP KUMAR SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC13671 142.7174 SANTARA DEVI

605937 MANISH GEHLOT SATISH KUMAR GEHLOT MALE OBC13672 142.7174 SARJU DEVI

612084 DINESH KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE SC13673 142.7174 SUMAN DEVI

335334 MANISH KUMAR HET RAM MALE OBC13674 142.7174 SUSHILA DEVI

127400 SAKSHI SINGHAL MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS13675 142.7174 ANJU DEVI
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412850 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA PURI LAL MEENA MALE ST13676 142.7174 SOHAN BAI MEENA

619543 Ramchandra Dara Mula Ram Dara MALE OBC13677 142.7174 BHAGOTI DEVI

142942 SUNIL KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC13678 142.7174 MADHI DEVI

342539 NANDA RAM MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST13679 142.7174 MISHARI DEVI

425064 AMISHA KUMARI SIGAR PRAHLAD SINGH FEMALE OBC13680 142.7174 MANJU DEVI

470210 SUSHILA BHANWRA RAM FEMALE OBC13681 142.7174 CHUKA DEVI

555262 POONAM SAINI BENI PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC13682 142.7174 KANTA DEVI

236975 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC13683 142.7174 MOHANI DEVI

279802 RAVIN KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE OBC13684 142.7174 SUMITRA

267196 LAKKHO JANDEL SINGH MALE MBC13685 142.7174 MAYA DEVI

526152 GHANSHYAM SINGH LUMB SINGH MALE OBC13686 142.7174 DALI DEVI

214988 VIKAS KUMHAR GHEESA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC13687 142.7174 RAMGANI DEVI

543168 SUMIT JAKHAR HOSHIYAR SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC13688 142.7174 PREM DEVI

279147 DIVYANSHU SANKHLA MITHU RAM SANKHLA MALE OBC13689 142.7174 SUSHILA SANKHLA

615084 CHETAN SAIN DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC13690 142.7174 RADHA SAIN

147940 GAJENDRA BHAMU PARMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC13691 142.7174 SANTOSH DEVI

413565 DILIP MEENA RAM KALYAN MEENA MALE ST13692 142.7174 KAMLA BAI

389166 KAMLESH YADAV MURLIDHAR YADAV MALE OBC13693 142.7174 BARJI DEVI

444294 MUKESH GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC13694 142.7174 SPINDRA DEVI

565130 VINITA PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC13695 142.7174 GEETA DEVI

219201 MANISHA RAJPUROHIT RAGHUNATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS13696 142.7174 MANJU DEVI

623053 SEEMA GOURA HARDEV RAM FEMALE OBC13697 142.7174 SURGYAN DEVI

184885 HEMANT NAGAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC13698 142.7174 RAJESH BAI

331790 SANJIV KUMAR MALI RAMJI LAL MALI MALE OBC13699 142.6993 BHORI DEVI

335925 RAM RATAN YADAV CHOUTH MAL YADAV MALE OBC13700 142.6993 SUNDARI DEVI

331066 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI GOPAL LAL MALE OBC13701 142.6993 PARA DEVI

211126 KULDEEP SINGH JADU SHANKAR SINGH JADU MALE OBC13702 142.6993 DEV KANWAR JADU

326219 SHANKAR LAL YADAV HARDEV YADAV MALE OBC13703 142.6993 KAMALI DEVI

127827 NARENDRA NUWAD RAMRATAN NUWAD MALE OBC13704 142.6993 MANBHAR DEVI

208125 RAHUL KUMAR DHAKAR HARI SHANKAR DHAKAR MALE OBC13705 142.6993 LEELA  DEVI  DHAKAR

126067 ANISH KAYAMKHANI KHURSHID AHMED MALE OBC13706 142.6993 BHANWARI BANOO

329085 ANIL KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC13707 142.6993 TEEJA DEVI

442036 PRAHLAD RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC13708 142.6993 CHANANI DEVI

224761 MANGU SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS13709 142.6993 SANJU KANWAR

347870 AYUSH KASHYAP SURESH KASHYAP MALE EWS13710 142.6993 SUSHILA DEVI

161254 ASHA YADAV SHER SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC13711 142.6993 UGNTA DEVI

623146 MAHENDRA GODARA DEVA RAM MALE OBC13712 142.6993 JAMNA DEVI

376583 ANNU CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC13713 142.6993 JHAMARI DEVI

470313 ANITA BISHNOI BHEPA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC13714 142.6993 PISTA DEVI

564344 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY NANU LAL JAT MALE OBC13715 142.6993 HANSA DEVI

562448 RAVINDRA MEGHVANSHI SHYOJI RAM MEGHVANSHI MALE SC13716 142.6993 SAMPAT DEVI

416979 PRADHUMAN PANDAY MANOJ PANDAY MALE GEN13717 142.6993 RANJITA PANDEY

363427 NARESH MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST13718 142.6993 GUDDI DEVI

337246 DEEPAK NAGAR RADHESHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC13719 142.6993 YASHODA NAGAR

321786 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI NANCHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC13720 142.6993 KAILASHI DEVI

407782 DINESH NAKHAT  SINGH MALE OBC13721 142.6993 SUNDAR KANWAR

545933 TANU KUMAWAT PURAN MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC13722 142.6993 PUSHPA DEVI

462735 RAMESH JAGMALA RAM MALE OBC13723 142.6993 JAMNA DEVI

286599 VIKASH KUMAR BALVEER RAM MALE OBC13724 142.6812 TARA DEVI

181391 HARIOM NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC13725 142.6812 CHANDRA KALA NAGAR

346053 SANJAY KHAN SABUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC13726 142.6812 SALIMAN KHAN

179720 DIKSHA MALAV DHANRAJ MALAV FEMALE OBC13727 142.6812 RAMRAJ BAI

435852 KAPIL SONI RAMESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC13728 142.6812 MANJULATA

313000 ANISHA KUMAWAT BANSHI DHAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC13729 142.6812 PARVATI KUMAWAT

243169 PREETAM KUMAR SHARMA NARAYAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS13730 142.6812 CHANDA SHARMA

484909 JITENDRA KUMAR GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC13731 142.6812 KILANI DEVI

618241 ASHISH KUMAR SWAMI PRITHVI DASS SWAMI MALE OBC13732 142.6812 VIMLA SWAMI

347413 MAHESH NOGIYA SHRAWAN LAL NOGIYA MALE SC13733 142.6812 SUSHILA DEVI

395441 CHETAN GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE OBC13734 142.6812 ASHA DEVI

451457 DUNGRA RAM LADHU RAM MALE OBC13735 142.6812 LEHRO DEVI
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302119 SAURBH SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS13736 142.6812 PREM LATA

156651 VIVEK SHARMA SATISH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS13737 142.6812 MANJU SHARMA

274339 JAYESH PATIDAR NANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC13738 142.6812 YESKANKU DEVI

200916 BRIJESH KUMAR DHAKED BHOORI SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC13739 142.6630 BABLI DEVI

493966 Pradeep Ram Lal Nuval MALE OBC13740 142.6630 SUSHMA

420850 SANGEETA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC13741 142.6630 SUSHILA DEVI

269592 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA DEVI CHARAN SHARMA MALE GEN13742 142.6630 URMILA DEVI

611049 MONOO YADAV SUNIL DUTT MALE OBC13743 142.6630 REKHA DEVI

179927 KRISHN KUMAR MEGHWAL CHHITAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC13744 142.6630 MANBHAR BAI

301323 SONU GODARA SUBHASH GODARA MALE OBC13745 142.6630 SHARDA DEVI

214112 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS13746 142.6630 RATAN KANWAR

422389 DILIP KUMAR SUKH RAM MALE OBC13747 142.6630 BHANWARI DEVI

207006 KALPANA CHOUDHARY BHUPENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC13748 142.6630 SUSHILA

147915 RAJESH GOSWAMI RAM PRASAD GOSWAMI MALE OBC13749 142.6630 SAROJ GOSWAMI

510958 JASWANT SINGH GYAN SINGH MALE GEN13750 142.6630 SANTOSH KANWAR

480049 PAWAN GAUR MAHAVEER GAUR MALE OBC13751 142.6630 MANJU LATA GAUR

331327 KAILASH KUMAWAT KANHA RAM MALE OBC13752 142.6630 NARANGI DEVI

135616 AJAY KUMAR KASOTIYA SANWAR MAL KASOTIYA MALE SC13753 142.6630 MANNI DEVI

454855 DURJAN DAN MAL DAN MALE OBC13754 142.6630 DEV KANWAR

227333 SADA SUKH JYANI OM PRAKASH JYANI MALE OBC13755 142.6630 GOMTI DEVI

538607 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJAWAT DASHRATH SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN13756 142.6630 NEELIMA RAJAWAT

154709 VIVEK JAIMAN DINESH CHANDRA JAIMAN MALE EWS13757 142.6630 ASHA DEVI

211812 GOVIND VAISHNAV LAXMI LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC13758 142.6630 LALITA DEVI

404967 BALKISHAN RAMGOPAL MALE OBC13759 142.6630 SAVITA DEVI

212672 PRADHUMN DHAKER RADHESHYAM DHAKER MALE OBC13760 142.6630 NIRMALA DEVI DHAKER

140211 MANISH KUMAWAT CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC13761 142.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

542023 RAJANI KUMARI PRATHVI SINGH OLA FEMALE OBC13762 142.6630 SHARDA DEVI

296630 NARENDER SYAG RAMKUMAR SYAG MALE OBC13763 142.6630 CHAWLI DEVI

531225 KRISHNA RAIGAR ARJUN LAL RAIGAR FEMALE SC13764 142.6630 UGANTI DEVI

510190 AJAY PAL SINGH RATHORE AJIT SINGH MALE EWS13765 142.6630 SANTOSH KANWAR

374345 AJAY KUMAR JINJVARIYA RAMESH CHAND JAT MALE OBC13766 142.6630 ANITA DEVI

617366 PRATIBHA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS13767 142.6630 MAMTA DEVI

469658 HANUMAN RAMJEEVAN VISHNOI MALE OBC13768 142.6630 DHARMI DEVI

371297 MANISH SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE EWS13769 142.6630 KAVITA KANWAR

452525 PRAJAPATI KAPIL SURESH CHAND MALE OBC13770 142.6630 MANJU DEVI

273408 NILAM LABANA RATAN LAL LABANA FEMALE MBC13771 142.6630 YESVIDHYA DEVI LABANA

406195 VIRENDRA KUMAR THAKARA RAM MALE SC13772 142.6630 SHANTI DEVI

402137 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA DHARM CHAND  SHARMA MALE GEN13773 142.6449 KAVITA SHARMA

226240 BALKRISHNA SWAMI MALDAS SWAMI MALE OBC13774 142.6449 JIVANI SWAMI

424864 SUBHASH JANGIR SURESH JANGIR MALE GEN13775 142.6449 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

413011 JAVED TAJAK AYYAZUDDHIN TAJAK MALE OBC13776 142.6449 MOHSINA TAJAK

408345 MAHIPAL SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE EWS13777 142.6449 BADAL KANWAR

156126 MAHENDER KUMAR YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC13778 142.6449 RAJESH DEVI

629863 UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAM KISHAN YADAV MALE OBC13779 142.6449 SHANKUNTALA DEVI

220851 SHIVE LAL BHERA RAM MALE OBC13780 142.6449 MEERA DEVI

489137 MANISH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC13781 142.6449 MANOHAR BAI

283137 MANISH KUMAR TRILOK CHAND MALE SC13782 142.6449 FULA DEVI

561462 GIRDHARI CHOUDHARY ISWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13783 142.6449 SOHANI DEVI

345894 NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS13784 142.6449 PARWATI DEVI

306443 SURESH KUMAR KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC13785 142.6449 PREM KUMARI

483553 SHIKHA JADON VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS13786 142.6449 URMILA JADON

436385 RAJU RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC13787 142.6449 SHIVARI

239089 BHERU PRAKASH NAGAR SHOJI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC13788 142.6449 CHITRI BAI

578685 DINESH SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS13789 142.6449 YESSUNDER DEVI SHARMA

142085 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI SATYA PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC13790 142.6449 ACHI DEVI

302056 MUKESH KUMAR HEERDAS MALE OBC13791 142.6449 VINOD DEVI

253291 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA DEEPA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS13792 142.6449 PARWATI DEVI

436995 SUNIL KUMAR SAJAN RAM MALE OBC13793 142.6449 CHUNNI DEVI

145162 SURYA PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC13794 142.6449 KAMALA DEVI

310925 DHARM PAL SUKH RAM KHATI MALE OBC13795 142.6449 LAXMI DEVI
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413060 DHANRAJ MALAV GYANCHAND MALAV MALE OBC13796 142.6449 BADAM BAI

200148 SURENDRA SINGH NAVAL SINGH MALE SC13797 142.6449 JASODA

562446 RANJEET CHAUDHARY BANNA LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC13798 142.6449 KANYA DEVI

506298 SUMAN CHOUDHARY HARI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC13799 142.6449 CHAINA DEVI

448166 BABU LAL VISHNOI BHAKHARA RAM MALE OBC13800 142.6449 SUVATI DEVI

307111 AJAY KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC13801 142.6449 PUSHPA DEVI

162320 GAURAV DOON ARUN KUMAR MALE OBC13802 142.6449 KANTA CHOUDHARY

456192 PRAKASH PRAJAPAT RAJURAM MALE OBC13803 142.6449 RADHA

284384 SURENDRA JASWANT MALE MBC13804 142.6449 MEERA

445320 HEMA RAM MUNNA RAM MALE SC13805 142.6449 MEERA

127362 RAHUL MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA MALE ST13806 142.6449 BIDAMI DEVI

461879 SUNIL KUMAR KISHNA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC13807 142.6449 MORU DEVI

289169 RADHAKRISHAN SARAN MALARAM MALE OBC13808 142.6449 BHANWARI DEVI

449197 RAJU RAM JALA RAM MALE OBC13809 142.6449 BABU DEVI

188324 KAPIL SARAN TULSA RAM MALE OBC13810 142.6449 JHILMIL

440054 SHRAWAN SINGH GAJE SINGH MALE EWS13811 142.6449 CHHEL KANWAR

305858 RAKESH KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC13812 142.6449 SUMAN

439575 NARENDRA SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE EWS13813 142.6449 PUSHPA DEVI

380571 SAVITA GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC13814 142.6449 CHAND DEVI

467017 BADHA RAM BHAVA RAM MALE MBC13815 142.6449 HARIYA DEVI

122844 MANMOHAN JANGID RAMDHAN JANGID MALE OBC13816 142.6449 NIRMLA DEVI

460037 JAG RAM BABU LAL BHATI MALE OBC13817 142.6268 EXMMENA DEVI

513567 NARPAT RAJ DEVARAM GEHLOT MALE SC13818 142.6268 HANSA DEVI

401347 RISHI PRATAP SINGH BHATI SATYANARAYAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS13819 142.6268 NAND KANWAR

353326 SURENDRA KUMAR POONIA SHIMBHU DAYAL POONIA MALE OBC13820 142.6268 PREM DEVI

299333 MUKESH KUMAR DEVILAL MALE OBC13821 142.6268 VIDYA DEVI

564446 BHEEM SHANKAR SAINI KANHEYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC13822 142.6268 SURJA DEVI

380706 JITENDRA SINGH GORA KANA RAM GORA MALE OBC13823 142.6268 SHRAWANI DEVI

452165 NIRANJAN BABU LAL MALE SC13824 142.6268 NAURTI

442679 REVANT DAN AVAR DAN MALE OBC13825 142.6268 BHANWAR KANWAR

509006 MOHAN SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS13826 142.6268 JASU KANWAR

571710 NIRAJ PATODIYA VIJAY KUMAR PATODIYA MALE OBC13827 142.6268 NIRU PATODIYA

167721 MANISHA MEENA MOULA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST13828 142.6268 KAILASHI DEVI

160507 DHEERAJ SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC13829 142.6268 VAIJANTI

170256 RINKU YADAV KARAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC13830 142.6268 KELA DEVI

241198 NARESH KUMAR SAINI CHELA RAM SAINI MALE OBC13831 142.6268 DEVKI BAI SAINI

510312 LEELA DEVI CHHOTURAM FEMALE OBC13832 142.6268 SHARDA DEVI

234573 VISHAKHA SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS13833 142.6268 MAMTA SHARMA

370479 SHREEOM SINGH MEENA SHREEPHOOL MEENA MALE ST13834 142.6268 SURESHI BAI

309762 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA DAYA RAM MALE EWS13835 142.6087 SANTOSH DEVI

486197 LOKESH JELIYA NAND KISHOR JELIYA MALE SC13836 142.6087 KANTA DEVI

192830 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS13837 142.6087 TRIVED LATA SHARMA

412085 THAKARA RAM DEDA RAM MALE OBC13838 142.6087 KESHI DEVI

295781 RAKESH KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC13839 142.6087 RAMESHWARI DEVI

368056 HIMANSHU JAGDISH MALE OBC13840 142.6087 MANESH DEVI

420143 ANSHUL KURDARAM FEMALE OBC13841 142.6087 KAMLESH DEVI

436157 GIRWAR SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS13842 142.6087 BABLU KANWAR

465649 KALU RAM PRAJAPAT SUGANA RAM MALE OBC13843 142.6087 BHANWARI

283630 MANOJ DAIYA POORANA RAM DAIYA MALE OBC13844 142.6087 KAMALA DEVI

328613 SAROJ BARALA GOPAL LAL BARALA FEMALE OBC13845 142.6087 PREM DEVI

265873 NAVJYOTI SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC13846 142.6087 VIMLA DEVI SAINI

293187 SURUCHI VERMA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC13847 142.6087 SULOCHANA DEVI

503245 DEVENDRA JAKHER GANPAT RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC13848 142.6087 MEERA DEVI

179510 ASHARAM SUMAN BHIMSEN SUMAN MALE OBC13849 142.6087 RAMREKHA BAI

259339 SUGAM GUPTA TARA CHAND GUPTA MALE GEN13850 142.6087 HEMLATA GUPTA

204343 CHANDRAHANS KUSHWAH NIROTTAM SINGH MALE OBC13851 142.6087 ASARFEE DEVI

531664 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND MALI MALE OBC13852 142.6087 RAMNARI DEVI

553576 AJAY JAYSWAL PREM SHANKAR JAYSWAL MALE OBC13853 142.6087 ANITA DEVI

361957 DILKHUSH MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST13854 142.6087 GOVINDI DEVI

421804 NISHA PAYAL SAJJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC13855 142.6087 SUBHITA DEVI
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306818 SATPAL SAINI RAM PRATAP MALE OBC13856 142.6087 ANJU SAINI

134680 SAMRAT DAN BASTI DAN MALE OBC13857 142.5906 SARDAR KANWAR

445597 DINESH KUMAR MADAN LAL JASOD MALE OBC13858 142.5906 NENU DEVI

226921 SHIV DAN CHARAN SURESH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC13859 142.5906 GANGA DEVI

216120 SHYAM LAL BABJI NANDA NATH BABJI MALE OBC13860 142.5906 RAMU DEVI

188303 SHANTA NARANA RAM FEMALE OBC13861 142.5906 DEMO DEVI

225867 BAJRANG LAL BHAMBHU RAJI RAM MALE OBC13862 142.5906 SUSHILA DEVI

469894 RAMPAL SIYAG MEHARA RAM MALE OBC13863 142.5906 KAILASH DEVI

465876 BANKA RAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC13864 142.5906 VANU DEVI

220255 MOHIT PAREEK BHAGWAN DAS PAREEK MALE EWS13865 142.5906 MANOJ DEVI

210001 MAHENDRA JAT RAM SHWAROOP JAT MALE OBC13866 142.5906 BADAM

488445 SHIKHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR SAH FEMALE OBC13867 142.5906 KIRAN DEVI

154321 AKASH CHOUDHARY BHEEM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13868 142.5906 VIDHYA CHOUDHARY

460798 JAGDISH SINGH RATHORE SAMPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS13869 142.5906 SUMAN KANWAR

448781 SUHAIL AHMED QURESHI MEHBOOB HUSSAIN MALE OBC13870 142.5906 RAHMAT BANO QURESHI

400787 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA BALKRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS13871 142.5906 MITHLESH SHARMA

617228 PRIYANKA RAMKARAN FEMALE OBC13872 142.5906 MUNNI DEVI

412509 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA BAPU LAL VERMA MALE SC13873 142.5906 RADHA BAI

441654 ASHOK KUMAR NANAK RAM MALE SC13874 142.5906 NAKHTU DEVI

467138 REKHA OMA RAM FEMALE OBC13875 142.5906 SHILPA

504283 BHUMIKA INANIYAN NARENDRA KUMAR INANIYAN FEMALE OBC13876 142.5906 SUMAN DEVI

530200 JYOTI MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST13877 142.5906 PUSHPA DEVI

155937 TRIMOHAN GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC13878 142.5906 SAMOTI DEVI

315355 KOMAL PRABHU DAYAL JALTHANIYA FEMALE SC13879 142.5906 MANISHA DEVI

181129 NEERANJAN GODARA SURENDRA SINGH GODARA MALE OBC13880 142.5906 SUNITA

225882 RAJESH KUKNA LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC13881 142.5906 SAROJ DEVI

457673 HANUMAN SINGH NAIN SINGH MALE EWS13882 142.5725 SURAJ DEVI

139160 ASHOK PRAJAPAT KANARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC13883 142.5725 INDRA DEVI

307851 VINOD KUMAR RAJJI RAM MALE OBC13884 142.5725 KAMLA DEVI

189282 VISHAN SINGH KHUMAN SINGH MALE EWS13885 142.5725 MOHAN KANWAR

328112 KANA RAM CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13886 142.5725 BHOLI DEVI

629638 DINESH DHARAM SINGH MALE OBC13887 142.5725 RAMA

217633 ASHISH KUMAR PANDIYA KANTI LAL PANDIYA MALE EWS13888 142.5725 ASHA DEVI

366829 ARCHIT KUMAR GUPTA VEERENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS13889 142.5725 MEENA DEVI

148042 CHANDRAPAL SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC13890 142.5725 RAJO DEVI

151629 HEMANT KUMAR SIVASIYA RAJ KUMAR SIVASIYA MALE SC13891 142.5725 VIMALA DEVI

424995 VIKAS BHASKAR BHAGIRATH MAL BHASKAR MALE OBC13892 142.5725 KAMLA BHASKAR

377603 GOVIND SINGH MAHARAJ SINGH MALE MBC13893 142.5725 PHOOLVATI DEVI

143897 YOGITA SHARMA SHRINARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS13894 142.5725 KIRAN SHARMA

361670 MANEESH KUMAR JALTHANIYA TRILOK KUMAR JALTHANIYA MALE SC13895 142.5725 MANJU DEVI

436264 PRADEEP DHAKA SHIVDAN DHAKA MALE OBC13896 142.5725 PANCHU DEVI

606321 SUSHIL PANWAR BANSHEE LAL MALE SC13897 142.5725 KAMALA DEVI

201938 HEMANT KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE OBC13898 142.5725 KAMLESH

625601 JUNED SHOKAT ALI MALE OBC13899 142.5725 FARIDA

369169 PINKESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMRATAN BAIRWA MALE SC13900 142.5725 SHEELA DEVI

629235 TARUN SAINI DINESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC13901 142.5725 REKHA SAINI

547347 AMRITA LICHHMAN RAM FEMALE OBC13902 142.5725 KAMLA DEVI

240260 HARSHITA CHOUHAN VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC13903 142.5725 ROOPA CHOUHAN

388703 VIKAS SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS13904 142.5725 RAJU DEVI

445508 VIKRAM BHADU RAMSUKH MALE OBC13905 142.5725 BHANWARI DEVI

412778 LAVESH GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS13906 142.5543 MAMTA GUPTA

558258 RACHYATA MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST13907 142.5543 JAGDISHI DEVI

499225 TULSI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC13908 142.5543 GANGA SHARMA

141780 HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE SORAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS13909 142.5543 PARWATI KANWAR

229971 MUKESH ACHARYA PUKHRAJ ACHARYA MALE GEN13910 142.5543 JAYSHREE ACHARYA

380597 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC13911 142.5543 SANTRA DEVI

326639 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI RAM CHANDR SAINI MALE OBC13912 142.5543 NANCHHI DEVI

304612 RAVI DUTT OM PRAKASH MALE OBC13913 142.5543 SIMLA

156468 LAKHAN SHARMA SIYA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS13914 142.5543 SUNITA SHARMA

509886 SHRAVAN KUMAR MEGHA RAM MALE OBC13915 142.5543 SHIVARATI DEVI
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315610 HEMANT BIJARNIA CHHOTU RAM BIJARNIA MALE OBC13916 142.5543 KAMLA DEVI

539677 VINOD KUMARI VIDHYADHAR FEMALE OBC13917 142.5543 JEEVANI DEVI

497653 LALIT NAGAR RAM LAL NAGAR MALE OBC13918 142.5543 SURJA BAI

151852 TANVEER KHAN YUSHUF KHAN MALE OBC13919 142.5543 KHERUN BANO

444334 TAGA RAM PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC13920 142.5543 RUPO DEVI

626235 SHAILY MITTAL KRISHAN DUTT GUPTA FEMALE EWS13921 142.5543 SEETA

306522 RENU DAYARAM FEMALE OBC13922 142.5543 SANTOSH

561547 DEEPAK UPADHYAY KAOUSHAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS13923 142.5543 RUKMANI DEVI

444893 HARSH VARDHAN BHATI RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC13924 142.5543 ROOPA DEVI

510111 JITENDRA GODARA KAILASH RAM MALE OBC13925 142.5543 SINWARI DEVI

529049 MAHENDRA PANWAR BHUNDARAM MALE SC13926 142.5543 PREM DEVI

160652 ABHISHEK MEENA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST13927 142.5543 GUDDI DEVI

336275 YOGESH SINGH JAT DHARM SINGH JAT MALE OBC13928 142.5543 SHIV DEI

211756 SAGAR KHATIK RAJU LAL KHATIK MALE SC13929 142.5543 LAXMI DEVI

614115 PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI GULAB CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC13930 142.5543 MUNESH DEVI

624547 GAURI DINESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC13931 142.5543 SONDEI

159533 ADITI GUPTA NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS13932 142.5543 HEMLATA

568663 MIHIRADITYA SINGH CHOUHAN KHUSHWANT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN13933 142.5543 YESKARUNA KUNWAR

310636 MONIKA MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC13934 142.5543 SANTRO DEVI

188249 MAGA RAM MODA RAM MALE OBC13935 142.5362 ANASI DEVI

153218 BALJEET SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH MALE SC13936 142.5362 JASVINDER KAUR

612822 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR BHOLA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC13937 142.5362 GYARSHI DEVI

386878 ROHIT LAXKAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC13938 142.5362 TARA DEVI

475160 SARFRAJ MOHMMED USMAN MALE OBC13939 142.5362 INTIYAJ BANO

571421 HARISH KALAL BHAGWATI LAL KALAL MALE OBC13940 142.5362 YESDALI DEVI KALAL

461576 PREM KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC13941 142.5362 KAMALA

157818 PRASOON DIXIT SHYAM SUNDER DIXIT MALE GEN13942 142.5362 ASHA DIXIT

268073 RAJESH KUMAR TIKAM SINGH MALE OBC13943 142.5362 VIDYA DEVI

542992 ANUSHKA KUMAWAT BANSHIDHAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC13944 142.5362 SAVITRI DEVI

323338 CHIRAG MEEL MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC13945 142.5362 BABEETA MEEL

628885 YADRAM SAINI BHIKKI RAM SAINI MALE OBC13946 142.5362 JASHODA

601027 KIRTESH PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC13947 142.5362 YESSHARMILA PATIDAR

313525 ADITYA RAJ KATEWA DARIYA SINGH MALE OBC13948 142.5362 SAROJ DEVI

430110 ANURADHA CHARAN SAMPAT SINGH FEMALE MBC13949 142.5362 SUNITA KANWAR

379388 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS13950 142.5181 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

170693 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MANI RAM YADAV MALE OBC13951 142.5181 VIDHYA DEVI

206630 SANJAY CHAUDHARY CHANDRA BHAN SINGH MALE OBC13952 142.5181 DROPATI

495026 BHUWNESH KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE GEN13953 142.5181 SAROJ GUPTA

167803 RAMU SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC13954 142.5181 BIMLA DEVI

494364 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH GOUR GAJENDRA SINGH GOUR MALE EWS13955 142.5181 UMA KANWAR

314361 PAVAN KUMAR HARDYAL SINGH MALE SC13956 142.5181 SUMITRA DEVI

561691 ABHINAV CHHIPA RAJENDRA KUMAR NAMA MALE OBC13957 142.5181 SHANTI DEVI NAMA

604452 PRATIK BHAVSAR RAJENDRA BHAVSAR MALE OBC13958 142.5181 YESBHAVANA BHAVSAR

134256 KISHAN SINGH DAYAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS13959 142.5181 MADAN KANWAR

447747 OM PRAKASH SHIV RAM MALE OBC13960 142.5181 DHAPU DEVI

208197 RAVIRAJ SINGH KANAWAT SURENDRA SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS13961 142.5181 GANESH KANWAR

254963 SUDESH KANWAR SURAT SINGH FEMALE EWS13962 142.5181 KAMALA KANWAR

443750 CHENA RAM THOLIA JAI RAM MALE OBC13963 142.5181 JIMNA DEVI

364047 JYOTI AGRAWAL SATYANARAYAN AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS13964 142.5181 SUMAN DEVI

595274 MAYUR PATIDAR BHANWAR LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC13965 142.5181 YESSAVITA PATIDAR

537707 KULDEEP BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC13966 142.5181 BHAROSHI DEVI

495592 ARBAJ CHODHARY MAHMUD BHAI MALE OBC13967 142.5181 AMEENA BATGAM

537442 DINESH KUMAR PURVIYA RAMPRASAD PURVIYA MALE EWS13968 142.5181 MAYA DEVI

240437 GOVINDA PREM SHANKAR MALE OBC13969 142.5181 SUGNA BAI

623588 ANJU NETRA SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC13970 142.5181 PATASI DEVI

230083 SHAILENDRA KANWAR JAY SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN13971 142.5181 SEEMA KANWAR

457460 DILIP SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS13972 142.5181 GEETA KANWAR

532442 PRIYANSHU SONI BANWARI SONI MALE OBC13973 142.5181 MEENA SONI

512711 MANGI LAL MOOLA RAM MALE OBC13974 142.5000 PONI DEVI

217488 HEM RAJ JAT CHAMPA LAL JAT MALE OBC13975 142.5000 JADAVE DEVI
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140447 SANJAY KUMAR CHEJARA DHANNA LAL CHEJARA MALE OBC13976 142.5000 RATNI DEVI

194087 DINESH KUMAR GAUD KEDAR NATH GAUD MALE EWS13977 142.5000 SAROJ DEVI

136986 PINTU RAJ SAINI BALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC13978 142.5000 SANTRA DEVI

137911 CHHOTU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS13979 142.5000 MEENA DEVI

359537 ROBIN SINGH BHANKAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC13980 142.5000 KAMLESH

431127 SURESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR MALE OBC13981 142.5000 SATU DEVI

305649 AMIT KUMAR OM PARKASH MALE OBC13982 142.5000 KAMALA

469139 MANVENDRA SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE OBC13983 142.5000 INDU KANWAR

406207 MOHANLAL HARDAN RAM MALE SC13984 142.5000 KAMLA DEVI

423297 MUNESH KUMAR SHARMA MATADEEN MALE EWS13985 142.5000 MAYA DEVI

626663 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS13986 142.5000 KAMALA SHARMA

338241 NIKHIL BHATI BHAWANI SHANKAR BHATI MALE OBC13987 142.5000 RENU BHATI

549234 MAYA SARDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC13988 142.5000 SANTOSH DEVI

431518 MOHAN SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE GEN13989 142.5000 KAMLA KANWAR

331732 VINOD CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC13990 142.5000 SITA DEVI

229378 HANS RAJ SIDH CHHATU NATH SIDH MALE OBC13991 142.5000 SHARDA DEVI

182981 SHAILENDRA MEHTA KALICHARAN MALE OBC13992 142.5000 PREM BAI

449577 LOKENDRA SINGH BHATI ISHWAR SINGH BHATI MALE GEN13993 142.5000 RAJ KANWAR

470767 KHUSHBU SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS13994 142.5000 RABINA SHARMA

356167 DEVANSHU MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST13995 142.5000 ANITA MEENA

437761 MUKESH BISHNOI BHAKHARRAM MALE OBC13996 142.5000 JASSI

574999 RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR LATE MAVJI PATIDAR MALE OBC13997 142.4819 YESMANI DEVI

354915 DHARM SINGH GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC13998 142.4819 SEETA DEVI

194870 VIKRAM SINGH MOHAN LAL MALE OBC13999 142.4819 VIMLA DEVI

347716 ANIL UJJAINIYA NANAG UJJAINIYA MALE SC14000 142.4819 GALKU DEVI

297071 AJAY KUMAR RAISAHAB MALE OBC14001 142.4819 SHARDA DEVI

229967 LOKESH SINGH RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS14002 142.4819 VISHNU KANWAR

504258 ANJU KASWAN BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC14003 142.4819 KAMLA DEVI

567444 MAYUR DARJI DINESH DARJI MALE OBC14004 142.4819 YESLAXMI

162525 OMKANT HARIRAM MALE OBC14005 142.4819 UDAY DEVI

217356 YASH PALIWAL YASHWANT PALIWAL MALE GEN14006 142.4819 REKHA DEVI PALIWAL

467386 DEVA RAM ANADA RAM MALE OBC14007 142.4819 VIDYA DEVI

399454 POOJA SHARMA RAMRAI SHARMA FEMALE EWS14008 142.4819 SANTOSH SHARMA

446586 AJEET SARAN POONA RAM MALE OBC14009 142.4819 SUSHILA

162841 MANISH PRAJAPAT MAKHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14010 142.4819 URMILA DEVI

241998 IDRISH KHAN PATHAN FIROJ KHAN PATHAN MALE EWS14011 142.4819 SHAMMA BANU

312962 ARJUN SAINI RAMESH SAINI MALE OBC14012 142.4819 LEELA DEVI

234748 MAYA DHAKAR BABU LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC14013 142.4819 SITA BAI

290229 ANKITA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC14014 142.4819 SAMPAT

553477 SUNITA GURJAR RAMRAY GURJAR FEMALE MBC14015 142.4819 SHANTI DEVI

494465 LOKESH KUMAR BANJARA BAPULAL BANJARA MALE MBC14016 142.4819 BHULA BAI

432960 SUNIL BHIKAMDAS MALE OBC14017 142.4638 PREM LATA

422789 HIMANI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC14018 142.4638 SARITA DEVI

429462 RAMKISHAN SINGH DHARU RAM MALE OBC14019 142.4638 CHUKI DEVI

459562 PRAVEEN KUMAR LAVJI RAM PUROHIT MALE EWS14020 142.4638 KAMLA DEVI

246702 NAVEEN DHAKAR DEVI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC14021 142.4638 NARU DEVI

625718 VIKAS SAINI HARISH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC14022 142.4638 KAMLESH SAINI

617982 SUMAN M KHOJA MEWA RAM KHOJA FEMALE OBC14023 142.4638 RAJU DEVI

348738 RAVI KUMAR BALAI HEMRAJ BALAI MALE SC14024 142.4638 MANJU DEVI

607858 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GAUR KAILASH GAUR MALE OBC14025 142.4638 PARMESHWAR KANWAR

340379 MANISHA YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC14026 142.4638 MUNNI DEVI YADAV

617213 NAVRANG LAL NARPAT RAM JHURIYA MALE OBC14027 142.4638 HULASI DEVI

343985 VIKAS KUMAR TANWAR NARAYAN LAL TANWAR MALE SC14028 142.4638 MAYA DEVI

164837 ANKIT SAMRIYA SUNIL KUMAR MALE SC14029 142.4638 RAJBALA DEVI

225266 RAHUL BADGUJAR SHIV KUMAR BADGUJAR MALE OBC14030 142.4638 SUMAN BADGUJAR

188659 VIMAL SISODIYA N S SISODIYA FEMALE GEN14031 142.4457 SUMAN SISODIYA

225389 PRADEEP LEGHA SHIVLAL LEGHA MALE OBC14032 142.4457 INDRA DEVI

328915 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAM SINGH  YADAV MALE OBC14033 142.4457 LAXMI DEVI

387503 PANKAJ KUMAR BENIWAL DHEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC14034 142.4457 VIMLESH

335518 VIJAY SANWRIYA MALCHAND SANWRIYA MALE SC14035 142.4457 URMILA DEVI
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441479 DAKSHA GOYAL INDER ANAND GOYAL FEMALE OBC14036 142.4457 KIRAN GOYAL

246780 TILAK RAJ SINGH RANAWAT DEVI SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS14037 142.4457 KAILASH KANWAR

507349 SUNDER BISHNOI DHANNA RAM MALE OBC14038 142.4457 SARASWATI DEVI

316845 HITESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC14039 142.4457 KAVITA DEVI

218810 ASHOK BHAMBHU SAHI RAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC14040 142.4457 MEERA DEVI

142048 NORAT MAL REGAR PRABHAT REGAR MALE SC14041 142.4457 LALI DEVI

426402 ADITYA DHARM CHAND MALE OBC14042 142.4457 SAJJANA DEVI

503941 KIRAN OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC14043 142.4457 MANJU

487405 MOHIT KUMAR ROOP NARAYAN MALE MBC14044 142.4457 GUDDI BAI

441029 VIKRAM SINGH BIRAM SINGH MALE GEN14045 142.4275 EXMOM KANWAR

142345 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV NATHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC14046 142.4275 BARJI DEVI YADAV

391689 JITENDRA RUNDLA RUDD MAL RUNDLA MALE OBC14047 142.4275 PREM DEVI

222542 KRISHAN SINGH TANWAR JOGINDRA SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS14048 142.4275 SHAKUNTLA KANWAR

353119 KULDEEP SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC14049 142.4275 SILOCHANA DEVI

393021 HIMMAT SINGH GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC14050 142.4275 BHAUTI DEVI

511836 MANVENDRA SINGH GANPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS14051 142.4275 SUMAN KANWAR

327174 MAHIPAL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS14052 142.4275 SUMAN KANWAR

207183 BHOOPENDRA SINGH PAKHANDEE RAM MALE MBC14053 142.4275 VIMALA DEVI

411435 NARESH BHAGWANA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC14054 142.4275 RAMKU DEVI

568608 RAKESH KIKOD NATHULAL KIKOD MALE GEN14055 142.4275 YESSUSHILA DEVI

278358 HIMANSHU PATIDAR KRISHNKANT PATIDAR MALE OBC14056 142.4275 YESKAMALA PATIDAR

266315 POORNIMA KANWAR UDAY SINGH BAKAWAT FEMALE EWS14057 142.4275 SHUKANT KANWAR

417556 AISHWARYA MAHESHWARI RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI FEMALE GEN14058 142.4275 PREMLATA MAHESHWARI

321532 ABHILASH MEENA JAGANNATH MEENA MALE ST14059 142.4094 SUPADI MEENA

398663 RAJAT TIWARI VED PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN14060 142.4094 LALITA SHARMA

476524 HIMANSHU SAIN DASHRATH KISHOR SAIN MALE OBC14061 142.4094 NATHI DEVI

535591 ANJALI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS14062 142.4094 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

154125 RAHUL BHOOP SINGH RAJKUMAR MALE OBC14063 142.4094 BHAGWAN DEI

239652 JUGRAJ  PRAJAPAT NANDKISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14064 142.4094 CHANDA BAI

507779 PAVAN RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC14065 142.4094 SANTOSH

595380 NISHITA JAIN DEEPAK JAIN FEMALE EWS14066 142.4094 YESBHAVANA JAIN

464313 MS.PRIYANKA JOSHI SAMPATRAJ FEMALE EWS14067 142.4094 LEELA

500284 SALMAN ALI SAYYED MUNAVVAR ALI MALE EWS14068 142.3913 NAFISHA BEGAM

620856 NAYAN VARMA SATYANARAYAN VARMA MALE OBC14069 142.3913 SEETA DEVI

166274 RAVI KUMAR SAINI BUDDHA RAM SAINI MALE OBC14070 142.3913 BATTI DEVI

246220 MAMTA KEER NAND LAL KEER FEMALE OBC14071 142.3913 NARMADA KEER

162923 JAI KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC14072 142.3913 GULAB DEVI

140818 MOHAN RAM KHIYA RAM MALE OBC14073 142.3913 NANI DEVI

449877 DAULAT RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC14074 142.3913 ANDU

324930 SHER SINGH GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC14075 142.3913 MUKTI DEVI

397229 NIDHI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS14076 142.3913 KAUSHALYA DEVI

431554 TEJPAL MEHALA CHENA RAM MEHALA MALE OBC14077 142.3913 SAROJ DEVI

436707 VIKASH KUMAR JEKAN RAM MALE OBC14078 142.3913 MOHANI DEVI

156277 SHIVAM SHARMA KAJODMAL SHARMA MALE EWS14079 142.3913 GEETA SHARMA

338688 ABHISHEK MEHAR KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST14080 142.3732 HANSANI BAI

505316 SURESH KUMAR LAL DAS MALE OBC14081 142.3732 KISANAI

439741 MUNNA RAM CHANDA RAM MALE SC14082 142.3732 BHANWARI

524443 KISHOR SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC14083 142.3732 KAMLA DEVI

356700 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC14084 142.3732 KAMALI DEVI

437885 HARISH GODARA BHERARAM GODARA MALE OBC14085 142.3732 SITA DEVI

612907 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR SURESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC14086 142.3732 MAUSAM DEVI

316813 OMPRAKASH SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS14087 142.3732 BHURI DEVI

121842 SITA RAM SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC14088 142.3732 MUNNI DEVI

499932 NITESH KUMAR DHAKAR NAVAL KISHOR MALE OBC14089 142.3732 SAVITRI BAI

307222 MUKESH KUMARI DHARAM SINGH FEMALE OBC14090 142.3732 TEEJA DEVI

455950 HANUMANA RAM CHOUDHARY PEMA RAM MALE OBC14091 142.3732 REKHI DEVI

189450 KAILASH SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS14092 142.3732 SUSIYA DEVI

262848 PRIYA SAINI HARIMOHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC14093 142.3732 KANTI DEVI

358405 HETRAM GURJAR DHARAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC14094 142.3732 HANSO DEVI

541198 SUNITA KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC14095 142.3732 SHARDA DEVI
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262222 BIJENDRA SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC14096 142.3732 GEETA DEVI

550251 PREETAM MALI JAYANTILAL MALI MALE OBC14097 142.3732 CHANDRA MALI

154438 SUNIL DHAKAD NIHAL SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC14098 142.3732 MEENA DEVI

447673 RAVINA VISHNOI SHARVAN RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC14099 142.3732 BHANWARI DEVI

308745 ASHVANI BANSHI LAL MALE OBC14100 142.3732 SUMITRA DEVI

455557 GAJENDRA BHANANGA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC14101 142.3732 USHA

443931 BHINYA RAM PABU RAM MALE OBC14102 142.3732 CHAMPA DEVI

141279 SAKRAM SINGH BADRI SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC14103 142.3732 LALI DEVI

283543 KALU RAM KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC14104 142.3732 KRISHNA DEVI

503118 BHAGVANEE BERA RAMKARAN BERA FEMALE OBC14105 142.3732 KANWARI DEVI

189560 MAMTA KALLA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14106 142.3551 TAGI DEVI

433349 GUNSAI RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC14107 142.3551 CHUNNI DEVI

223269 YOGESH UPADHYAY SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS14108 142.3551 SANTOSH DEVI

565219 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14109 142.3551 DWARIKA CHOUDHARY

127951 BALRAM RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC14110 142.3551 BHAGAWATI DEVI

432126 NARAYAN LAL MISHRA RAM MALE OBC14111 142.3551 HUA DEVI

303482 MANJEET SHER SINGH MALE EWS14112 142.3551 RAJBALA

219766 GHANSHYAM SINGH CHARAN MANGAL SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC14113 142.3370 SANTOSH KANWAR

172662 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH NARUKA SURENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN14114 142.3370 MUNNI DEVI

332230 MANOJ KUMAR JOSHI RAMESH CHAND JOSHI MALE EWS14115 142.3370 KANTA JOSHI

552952 MAYANK JAIN PAPPU JAIN MALE EWS14116 142.3370 KUSUM JAIN

622576 KESHAV KUMAR JANGID PRABHU DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC14117 142.3370 SUNITA DEVI

289139 SUKHPREET SINGH LAKHA SINGH MALE OBC14118 142.3370 KARMJEET KAUR

242578 SHADAB AZIZ MOH SALEEM MANSURI MALE OBC14119 142.3370 ABEDA BEGAM

122584 NITIN KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC14120 142.3370 VANDANA DEVI

614028 SACHIN KUMAR SATYAVEER JAT MALE OBC14121 142.3370 SAROJ DEVI

608426 SHOAIB AKHTAR UMAR FARUKH MALE OBC14122 142.3370 FARAJANA BANO

589312 DIXIT KUMAR SEVAK DINESH CHANDRA SEVAK MALE OBC14123 142.3370 YESLALITA DEVI

557571 SURYA PRATAP SINGH NATHAWAT VIJAY BADHUR  SINGH MALE EWS14124 142.3370 DASHARAT KANWAR

450272 RAVINDER SINGH JODHA BAHADUR SINGH JODHA MALE GEN14125 142.3188 EXMRAWAT KANWAR

357034 KRISHAN KUMAR KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC14126 142.3188 BHARTI DEVI

192812 AJIT SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC14127 142.3188 SOMOTI

523897 MAHESH PRAJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC14128 142.3188 BHANWARI DEVI

518152 LAKSHMAN RAM HAJARI LAL MALE OBC14129 142.3188 RAMA DEVI

439310 MANOHAR SINGH GOYAL MOOL SINGH GOYAL MALE GEN14130 142.3188 SUSHILA KANWAR

260143 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE GEN14131 142.3188 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

311237 SHALINI SHARMA RAJENDER PRASAD FEMALE GEN14132 142.3188 VEENA SHARMA

130151 PRIYANKA SAHU SURAJ KARAN SAHU FEMALE OBC14133 142.3188 SAVITRI DEVI

543031 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT SURGYAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC14134 142.3188 SANTOSH DEVI

386130 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14135 142.3188 KAMALA

599562 KAPIL PATIDAR RATAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC14136 142.3188 YESKALA PATIDAR

340749 GANGA SAHAY RAM BABU MALE SC14137 142.3188 PISTA DEVI

160669 GAURAV SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN14138 142.3188 SHEELA DEVI

507472 ANKITA SHAITAN RAM FEMALE OBC14139 142.3188 SUMITRA

371937 KAILASH SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC14140 142.3188 PHOOLI DEVI

138131 MAHENDRA CHOYAL SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC14141 142.3188 PARMA DEVI

618594 MONIKA RAMDEV SEVDA FEMALE OBC14142 142.3188 PRABHATI DEVI

344827 MANOJ MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST14143 142.3188 GEETA DEVI

582811 PRAVEEN PATEL KACHRU LAL PATEL MALE OBC14144 142.3188 YESDURGA DEVI

282415 POOJA SHARMA BABULAL FEMALE EWS14145 142.3188 MANBHARI DEVI

451438 DEVA RAM BHEEKHA RAM MALE SC14146 142.3188 HEMI DEVI

557680 DINESH KUMAR SHIVJI LAL MALE OBC14147 142.3188 SHANTI DEVI

452481 VIJAY RAJ VISHNA RAM MALE OBC14148 142.3188 RADHA DEVI

149014 SUNIL KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC14149 142.3188 CHOTI DEVI

456605 ANIL BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC14150 142.3188 RAMESHWARI

289271 SURENDRA SINGH BHANI SINGH MALE EWS14151 142.3188 BHANWAR KANWAR

439776 KAMLESH KUMAR MADHA RAM MALE OBC14152 142.3188 SOMARI DEVI

465747 SUNIL CHAUDHARY CHAMPARAM MALE OBC14153 142.3188 MOHINI DEVI

172738 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS14154 142.3188 SUMAN DEVI

369111 SHRVAN KUMAR BOCHALYA LAXMAN PRASAD MALE OBC14155 142.3007 MOHANI DEVI
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339513 PANKAJ SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS14156 142.3007 ANITA SHARMA

142604 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA MATADEEN SHARMA MALE EWS14157 142.3007 JAISHREE DEVI

354853 TARACHAND SAINI NANAD RAM SAINI MALE OBC14158 142.3007 PANA DEVI

221901 GOURI SHANKAR KASWAN OMPRAKASH MALE OBC14159 142.3007 SANTOSH

563928 GANESH MEHARA SATYANARAYAN MEHARA MALE OBC14160 142.3007 CHOTI DEVI

504063 SUSHIL VISHNOI RAMNIWAS MALE OBC14161 142.3007 BHANWARI DEVI

315896 HANSRAJ KAREL GOPI RAM KAREL MALE OBC14162 142.3007 KAMALI DEVI JAT

527194 RAMESH CHANDRA PANWAR POKAR RAM MALE SC14163 142.3007 JAMANA DEVI

169562 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV RAGHUVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC14164 142.3007 NIHALO DEVI

539363 DEEPIKA YOGI PURUSHOTAM YOGI FEMALE OBC14165 142.3007 VIDHYA DEVI

362984 BAJRANG LAL SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC14166 142.3007 AACHI DEVI

603540 YASHWANT PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14167 142.3007 SAJJAN DEVI

301407 AMAN KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC14168 142.3007 ANJU DEVI

474349 SANJAYA KUMARI MEENA BACHCHU SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST14169 142.3007 LALI DEVI

541166 MANJU JANGU BANWARI LAL JANGU FEMALE OBC14170 142.3007 KAMALA DEVI

527797 KHETA RAM DEDA RAM MALE OBC14171 142.3007 LEELA DEVI

569345 RAHUL DHANGAR KANWAR LAL MALE MBC14172 142.3007 YESKAUSHALYA BAI

470010 ASHOK KUMAR BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC14173 142.3007 PALU DEVI

225472 RAMLAL MUNNI RAM MALE OBC14174 142.3007 URMILA DEVI

334994 AJAY KUMAR GOYAL RAM GOPAL GUPTA MALE EWS14175 142.3007 SUMAN DEVI GOYAL

411316 SANTOSH BISHNOI KISHAN LAL FEMALE GEN14176 142.3007 ELCHI DEVI

188495 SUMER SINGH SAWAI SINGH BHATI MALE EWS14177 142.3007 ANITA KANWAR

443770 ASHOK KUMAR JAGMALA RAM MALE OBC14178 142.3007 TULASI DEVI

487459 GOVIND VAISHNAV RADHESHYAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC14179 142.3007 GEETA VAISHNAV

459381 SOHAN LAL JAI RAM JAT MALE OBC14180 142.3007 HIRO DEVI

210691 HARFUL BALAI PRABHU BALAI MALE SC14181 142.3007 MANGI DEVI

460162 RAKESH DAS BHANWAR DAS MALE OBC14182 142.3007 MOHNEE

448275 NAVEEN PRAJAPAT TILOK RAM MALE OBC14183 142.3007 RADHA DEVI

302098 NITESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM MALE OBC14184 142.3007 MANJU

304401 SURENDER KUMAR NIKU RAM MALE OBC14185 142.3007 VIMLA DEVI

621358 MONIKA CHOUDHARY PARMA RAM FEMALE OBC14186 142.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

350319 KHEM CHAND SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC14187 142.3007 KADI DEVI

507608 RINKU RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC14188 142.3007 SANTOSH

137097 HANSRAJ CHOKIDAR BHINVRAJ CHOKIDAR MALE SC14189 142.3007 CHHOTI DEVI

126915 ARYANS JAGDISH SEVDA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC14190 142.3007 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY

226209 KHUSHBU BISHNOI RAMCHANDRA BISHNOI FEMALE OBC14191 142.3007 SAPU

226867 RAJURAM JYANI SAHIRAM JYANI MALE OBC14192 142.3007 MANJU DEVI

220777 NARAYAN ACHARYA MOOLCHAND ACHARYA MALE EWS14193 142.2826 SANTOSH ACHARYA

318749 Arvind Sheoran Sher Singh MALE OBC14194 142.2826 DHARMA DEVI

396517 VIKASH KUMAR ATAL SURAJ MAL ATAL MALE SC14195 142.2826 BACHANA DEVI

141101 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC14196 142.2826 SARBATI DEVI

122473 MUKESH KUMAR JHABAR MAL MALE OBC14197 142.2826 CHHOTI DEVI

358094 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY SURAJ MAL SHARMA MALE EWS14198 142.2826 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA

142341 ADIL HUSSAIN KHAN MOHAMMAD YUSUF KHAN MALE OBC14199 142.2826 MEHBOOBA BANO

312377 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS14200 142.2826 SUMITRA DEVI

613693 MAHIPAL YADAV ROHITASHV YADAV MALE OBC14201 142.2826 BANARSI DEVI

298556 SHIV KUMAR KHIYA RAM MALE SC14202 142.2826 KRISHNA DEVI

353018 RAJESH CHOUDHARY JIVANRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14203 142.2826 PREM DEVI

430832 SHISHPAL MALURAM MALE OBC14204 142.2826 MANGALI

168142 PRAHALAD SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS14205 142.2826 URMEELA SHARMA

205757 MAHAVEER PRASAD KATARA JAGMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS14206 142.2826 KAMLA DEVI

447438 KISHAN CHOUDHARY PUKHA RAM MALE OBC14207 142.2826 SHINGHARI DEVI

269878 MOHIT SHARMA VIRENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS14208 142.2826 USHA DEVI

231982 RAVINDAR SINGH CHATAR SINGH MALE EWS14209 142.2826 KAMLA KANWAR

307354 SURENDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC14210 142.2826 SEEMA

404259 LOKESH SAINI BHOLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC14211 142.2826 KAUSHALYA SAINI

467991 DINESH KUMAR ROOPA RAM MALE OBC14212 142.2826 VALEE DEVI

607566 SHAHIN MOHD AYYUB FEMALE OBC14213 142.2826 SHABNAM

418717 SUSHMITA CHOUDHARY ANAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14214 142.2826 KAMLA DEVI

386446 RITESH KUMAR VERMA VISHRAM VERMA MALE SC14215 142.2826 JADAV VERMA
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314558 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14216 142.2826 KAMPO DEVI

226516 SWAROOP SOLANKI DURGA RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC14217 142.2826 HAUAA DEVI

252972 DHEERAJ GAUR DINESH KUMAR GAUR MALE GEN14218 142.2645 SHARADA DEVI

300726 RAMNIWAS MAHAVIR PRASAD SUTHAR MALE OBC14219 142.2645 RUKAMANI

204843 NARESH KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC14220 142.2645 RAJENDRI DEVI

221100 HARMAN DANA RAM MALE OBC14221 142.2645 BHAGI DEVI

574544 SURYANSH VYAS DINESH VYAS MALE EWS14222 142.2645 SAVITA VYAS

183688 MANISH MEENA RAM KUNWAR MALE ST14223 142.2645 GAYATRI BAI

262995 CHIRANJEE LAL MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST14224 142.2645 KAMLA DEVI

311249 REKHA KUMARI MUNSHI RAM FEMALE OBC14225 142.2645 SHILOCHANA

289795 MANJU SWAMI DAYA RAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC14226 142.2645 KAILASH DEVI

231065 RAHUL PRAJAPAT KAILASH KUMAR MALE OBC14227 142.2645 DURGA DEVI

300083 POOJA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE EWS14228 142.2645 MANJU DEVI

357911 MINTESH SAINI BHARAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC14229 142.2645 GUDDI DEVI SAINI

283450 SUMIT KUMAR DAULAT RAM MALE OBC14230 142.2645 KRISHNA

448659 ASHOK KUMAR CHUNA RAM MALE OBC14231 142.2645 MIRGA DEVI

373509 SACHIN KUMAR BAIRWA CHHITAR MAL BAIRWA MALE SC14232 142.2645 PARWATI DEVI

379766 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA NAVAL KISHOR MEENA MALE ST14233 142.2464 LAKHAN BAI MEENA

285477 SONESH KUMAR NIHAL CHAND MALE OBC14234 142.2464 SULOCHANA DEVI

422292 AKASH MEHRDA PRADEEP KUMAR MEHRDA MALE SC14235 142.2464 SHARDA MEHRDA

247613 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA MADHUKAR ACHARYA MALE GEN14236 142.2464 URMILA CHASTA

445987 MANISH SOHAN LAL MALE OBC14237 142.2464 MUNNI DEVI

238742 MANRAJ MEENA PANCHU LAL MEENA MALE ST14238 142.2464 MANA DEVI

565052 BAJRANG SAINI KESAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC14239 142.2464 GEETA DEVI

550131 POOJA KANWAR SHAITAN SINGH FEMALE EWS14240 142.2464 SAYAR KANWAR

125182 SHRAVAN KUMAR PANDAR SAMANA RAM MALE OBC14241 142.2464 CHUKA DEVI

262260 JYOTI BANSAL LAXMINARAYAN BANSAL FEMALE GEN14242 142.2464 KANTA DEVI BANSAL

138078 NAVDEEP CHOUDHARY RANGLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14243 142.2464 LAXMI DEVI

150119 SONU GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC14244 142.2464 JHAMRI DEVI

381383 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS14245 142.2464 SITA DEVI SHARMA

359942 KAMLESH GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC14246 142.2464 MEVA DEVI

243785 KARTIK SHARMA DURGESH SHARMA MALE EWS14247 142.2464 SITA SHARMA

254737 RAMPRATAP KALERA KHINWA RAM KALERA MALE OBC14248 142.2464 GAURAN DEVI

350050 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA HARI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN14249 142.2464 SHARMILA DEVI

211131 MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA NANA RAM MEENA MALE ST14250 142.2464 DEVKANYA DEVI

623743 SUMAN CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14251 142.2464 VIMLA DEVI

218045 SRAVAN LAL GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC14252 142.2464 HARKU DEVI

442423 BHAWANI SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE OBC14253 142.2464 KAMLA

590166 YUVRAJ SINGH KITAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN14254 142.2464 YESINDER KUNWAR

210811 SHILPA PANCHARIYA NATHMAL PANCHARIYA FEMALE EWS14255 142.2464 GAYATRI DEVI

230186 KRISHAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT TEJPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14256 142.2464 RAJU DEVI

490235 RAM NIVASH LAVVANSHI ROOP SINGH LAVVANSHI MALE OBC14257 142.2464 PRAKASH BAI

434341 SEEMA JORARAM FEMALE OBC14258 142.2464 PEPI DEVI

190130 SAURABH SHARMA BHIM SHARMA MALE EWS14259 142.2464 BEVI SHARMA

537276 MAHESH BAIRWA GIRRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC14260 142.2464 DROPATI DEVI

448088 KISHNA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC14261 142.2464 GEETA DEVI

252391 ANKIT MANSINGH MALE OBC14262 142.2464 SUMAN DEVI

452629 MANISH BARADA SANTOK RAM BARADA MALE OBC14263 142.2464 SITA DEVI

565737 LOKESH MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA MALE ST14264 142.2464 MAKHOLI DEVI

614604 NISHA SATYA PRAKASH FEMALE SC14265 142.2464 SUSHILA DEVI

380353 SUMIT PRASAD RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC14266 142.2283 MAYA DEVI

289885 VIJENDAR KUMAR CHANAN MAL MALE SC14267 142.2283 PREMA DEVI

479104 DHARM RAJ KAHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC14268 142.2283 KAJORI BAI

239915 GYANENDRA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS14269 142.2283 DINESH KANWAR

462217 JAVRI LAL LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC14270 142.2283 SHEENGARI DEVI

353590 URMILA CHOUDHARY SURAJ MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14271 142.2283 PHOOLI DEVI

565988 KASHI RAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14272 142.2283 RATHNI DEVI

248140 SHOBHA LAL JAT NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC14273 142.2283 LAD DEVI

149085 AMIT KUMAR LAXKAR RADHE SHYAM LAXKAR MALE OBC14274 142.2283 ASHA DEVI

334594 MOHAN LAL GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC14275 142.2283 MANGLI DEVI
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497612 NARENDRA VERMA RAM KARAN VERMA MALE SC14276 142.2283 RAM KANYA BAI

288193 MUKESH KUMAR RAM SAWROOP MALE OBC14277 142.2283 SITA

196037 JEETENDRA KUMAR HARDWARI LAL MALE OBC14278 142.2283 INDIRA

472011 RENU GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS14279 142.2283 BHARTI GUPTA

287899 SUNIL KUMAR CHET RAM MALE OBC14280 142.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

228020 RAM CHANDRA BISHNOI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC14281 142.2283 SARASWATI DEVI

186130 PRAVEEN SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE EWS14282 142.2283 MADU DEVI

394473 SUNIL YADAV SHYAM SUNDER YADAV MALE OBC14283 142.2283 KANTA DEVI

312219 MANISH AGGARWAL DHARM PAL AGGARWAL MALE EWS14284 142.2283 SUNITA DEVI

212991 AVINASH NATH JATI NATH MALE OBC14285 142.2283 KAILASH DEVI

332211 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI SYOJIRAM MALI MALE OBC14286 142.2283 SITA DEVI

503665 JAIDEEP SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS14287 142.2283 SUMAN KANWAR

442681 PRAKASH BISHNOI CHAINARAM MALE OBC14288 142.2283 RAMI DEVI

588225 NARESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC14289 142.2283 LEELA DEVI

150776 ABHISHEK KALWANIYA CHHAGAN LAL KALWANIYA MALE OBC14290 142.2283 BHAGOTI DEVI

265407 KOMAL MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST14291 142.2283 MANISHA DEVI

401015 MUKESH YADAV GYARSI LAL YADAV MALE OBC14292 142.2283 MEERA DEVI

233225 SAIF ALI MOHAMMED ALI MALE OBC14293 142.2283 JANNAT BANO

380349 AMIT YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV MALE OBC14294 142.2283 KIRAN BALA

145306 ROHIT RAJ SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC14295 142.2283 NARMADA DEVI

432208 RAMESH KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE SC14296 142.2283 SHAMDA DEVI

214401 DASHRATH DHAKER BHAGCHAND DHAKER MALE OBC14297 142.2283 INDRA DEVI

625339 RAHUL PARASHAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE GEN14298 142.2283 GEETA DEVI

363531 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14299 142.2283 BHULEE DEVI

460184 MAHENDRA JAKHAR JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE OBC14300 142.2283 ALKA DEVI

622031 YOGESH DUDI SHRAWAN RAM DUDI MALE OBC14301 142.2283 PEMI DEVI

443303 MAMTA BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC14302 142.2283 BULI DEVI

292186 SAMPAT SIYAG SOHAN RAM SIYAG MALE OBC14303 142.2283 BHANWARI DEVI

222554 NIRMA GHINTALA KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC14304 142.2283 KAMLA DEVI

530715 MONIKA MEENA BUDHRAM MEENA FEMALE ST14305 142.2283 RASALI DEVI

627345 VINAY RATAN SINGH MALE MBC14306 142.2283 GEETA DEVI

196837 JUNAID SUBBI MALE OBC14307 142.2283 HASEENA

553526 KARMRAJ JAKHAR MAHAVEER JAT MALE OBC14308 142.2283 SHIMALA DEVI

625111 RADHA VISHRAM FEMALE MBC14309 142.2283 IMARTI DEVI

251524 KRISHNA SWAMI KHEM DAS FEMALE OBC14310 142.2283 INDRA DEVI

214705 SHAKTI SINGH MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST14311 142.2101 YASHODA DEVI

605642 JAI KISHAN GOVIND RAM MALE SC14312 142.2101 SITA DEVI

532087 VIKASH GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC14313 142.2101 SURAJ GURJAR

468955 SHANKAR LAL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC14314 142.2101 RAM PYARI DEVI

511929 JETHA RAM KUSHLA RAM MALE OBC14315 142.2101 MOHANI

333519 VIPUL DHAKA DHARAMVEER SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC14316 142.2101 USHA DEVI

300662 PRAMOD BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC14317 142.2101 SUNITA DEVI

385038 MANOJ KUMAR JAT GOVIND RAM JAT MALE OBC14318 142.2101 TULSI DEVI

436981 POONAM SHEKHAWAT KISHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN14319 142.2101 PRAKASH KANWAR

429814 USHA KUMARI TARA CHAND FEMALE OBC14320 142.2101 KESHAR DEVI

130001 MATADEEN SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS14321 142.2101 KIRAN KAWAR

184254 MOHIT YADAV DARIYA MAL YADAV MALE OBC14322 142.2101 RAJESH BAI

572232 VIBHA KANWAR KITAWAT AMAR SINGH KITAWAT FEMALE GEN14323 142.2101 YESPREM KUWAR KITAWAT

376468 AJAY SINGH BHATI RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI MALE OBC14324 142.2101 KIRAN KANWAR

231365 GANESH SHARMA GOURI SANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS14325 142.2101 ABHILASHA

204898 HAPPY SHARMA BHOJRAJ MALE EWS14326 142.2101 VIMLA DEVI

337769 ASHOK BASETIYA AMRIT LAL MALE SC14327 142.2101 TARA DEVI

402984 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN14328 142.2101 SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

627786 KHUSHBU KUMARI KHAIMCHAND FEMALE OBC14329 142.2101 KRISHNA DEVI

307026 SUNITA BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC14330 142.2101 RAJBALA

196069 KEERTI CHAUDHARY ARJUN SINGH CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC14331 142.2101 ASHA DEVI

423488 AMAN KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC14332 142.2101 MANJU DEVI

432167 BABU RAM GANESHA RAM MALE OBC14333 142.2101 ANASI DEVI

149443 MAHENDRA SUKHA RAM JAT MALE OBC14334 142.2101 PARMESHWARI DEVI

442367 TARUNA BABU RAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC14335 142.2101 KANCHAN
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252797 RADHESHYAM BUGALIA AMAR CHAND MALE OBC14336 142.2101 GANESHI

176218 KHUSHI PATIDAR PARMESHWAR PATIDAR FEMALE OBC14337 142.2101 YESKALPANA DEVI

608619 DEVENDRA SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE OBC14338 142.2101 LEELA KANWAR

528836 JOSHI JYOTI PREAMSHANKER PREAMSHANKER PALIWAL FEMALE GEN14339 142.2101 PREMLATA PALIWAL

556090 DEVENDAR SINGH SOLANKI MANGAL SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS14340 142.2101 SUGAN KANWAR

237427 JITENDRA KUMAR KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC14341 142.1920 NIRMALA DEVI

321818 ROHIT KUMAR PAREEK ANIL KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS14342 142.1920 NIRMLA DEVI PAREEK

170561 ASHOK KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC14343 142.1920 SHEELA DEVI

213464 UMA HADA JORAWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS14344 142.1920 KAMLESH KANWAR

465265 JITENDRA GODARA RAM RAGHUNATH GODARA MALE OBC14345 142.1920 NAINI DEVI

556211 DHARAMRAJ SAINI BALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC14346 142.1920 SITA DEVI

132477 PARVENDRA BURDAK BANWARI LAL MALE OBC14347 142.1920 JAMANI DEVI

532167 SANJAY JAIN SHANKER LAL JAIN MALE EWS14348 142.1920 MADHU DEVI JAIN

553256 AVRAJ GURJAR SHRINARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC14349 142.1920 GEETA DEVI

533830 LALTESH MEENA PUKHRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST14350 142.1920 PREM MEENA

243847 HARISH CHANDRA SINGH SISODIYA GOVIND SINGH MALE GEN14351 142.1920 YESANAND KUNWAR

619321 VIKRAM SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC14352 142.1920 DEEPU KANWAR

433714 RATAN VIRAT CHUNI LAL MALE SC14353 142.1920 PRAMESHWARI

344359 DEVANSHU KUMAR TINKER HANUMAN TINKER MALE OBC14354 142.1920 SUMAN DEVI

315062 VINOD KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC14355 142.1920 KAMLA DEVI

418400 VIJAY PRAJAPATI BARDILAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC14356 142.1920 RADHA PRAJAPATI

413681 CHANDRAVEER SINGH HADA HARI SINGH HADA MALE EWS14357 142.1920 MADHU KANWAR

375949 NARESH BANDAWALA SHARWAN KUMAR BANDAWALA MALE EWS14358 142.1920 SANJU DEVI

507004 SURENDRA THAKER RAM MALE OBC14359 142.1920 CHUKA DEVI

333362 KAREENA PRAJAPAT NARSI RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC14360 142.1920 RAMPYARI DEVI

138133 ARYAN GHOSLIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC14361 142.1920 BIMLA DEVI

571561 TEJAS UPADHYAY SANJAY UPADHYAY MALE EWS14362 142.1920 YESNAINA UPADHYAY

182839 NAINCY RATHORE GIRRAJ RATHORE FEMALE OBC14363 142.1920 SUMAN RATHORE

228609 YASHVARDHAN KALLA GIRDHARI LAL KALLA MALE EWS14364 142.1920 MANJU LATA KALLA

335981 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA PHOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS14365 142.1739 MANGI DEVI SHARMA

301771 GAGANDEEP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC14366 142.1739 JASVEER KAUR

216340 ANIL KUMAR PUROHIT SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS14367 142.1739 SHANTI DEVI

346399 RAMESH CHOUDHARY GANPAT LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14368 142.1739 MANBHARI DEVI

209333 MAHENDRA SINGH GEHLOT VINOD SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC14369 142.1739 PANI KANWAR

251454 PANKAJ SHARMA CHET RAM SHARMA MALE EWS14370 142.1739 CHANDRA KALA

493777 KRITIKA SHRINGI DEENDAYAL  SHRINGI FEMALE GEN14371 142.1739 VIMLA SHRINGI

417189 UPENDRA WAPTA ROOP CHAND WAPTA MALE OBC14372 142.1739 SOHAN BAI

341673 RAKESH KUMAWAT PAPPU KUMAWAT MALE OBC14373 142.1739 KAMLI DEVI KUMAWAT

368439 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST14374 142.1739 GUDDI DEVI

582227 POOJA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE GEN14375 142.1739 PROMILA

406429 SUNIL MANOHAR VERMA CHETAN RAM VERMA MALE SC14376 142.1739 NAKHATU DEVI

348434 PRAMOD PILANIA GANESH RAM PILANIA MALE OBC14377 142.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

627133 ABHISHEK SAGAR LAJJARAM SAGAR MALE SC14378 142.1739 PREM SAGAR

389996 PANKAJ JAKHAR RAMDHAN JAKHAR MALE OBC14379 142.1739 JAMNA DEVI

546333 MONA KANWAR KISHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS14380 142.1739 VIDYA DEVI

463239 RAGUNATH RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC14381 142.1739 DHAPU DEVI

179829 MANEESH NAGAR SATYANARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC14382 142.1739 SANTOSH BAI

457729 HIMANSHU SANKHLA ACHLU RAM MALE OBC14383 142.1739 USHA DEVI

446732 GULAB MOHAMMAD RAHAMAN KHAN MALE OBC14384 142.1739 FAJIYA BANO

460208 HITESH GODARA JETA RAM GODARA MALE OBC14385 142.1739 JHAMMU DEVI

290271 SUNIL KUMAR SHEESHRAM MALE OBC14386 142.1739 MAINA DEVI

616971 DHIRENDRA BURDAK OM PRAKASH MALE OBC14387 142.1739 VIMALA DEVI

159699 ABHISHEK JAGDISH PRASAD CHHIPI MALE OBC14388 142.1739 RAJBALA

320197 SHUBHAM SINGH CHARAN SAWAI SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC14389 142.1739 SANTOSH KANWAR

434063 MADAN LAL MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC14390 142.1739 SAMDA DEVI

266973 SONU KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC14391 142.1739 ANEETA

546473 MAYA KUMAWAT DWARKA PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC14392 142.1739 SUMITRA DEVI

201763 PRADEEP KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR MALE OBC14393 142.1739 NARWADA DEVI

254893 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS14394 142.1739 SUMAN DEVI

494952 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST14395 142.1739 LODKI DEVI
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330882 SANJAY KUMAR GURJAR INDRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC14396 142.1739 GAINDI DEVI

619275 HANUMAN KURDIYA CHENA RAM MALE OBC14397 142.1739 CHUNNI DEVI

409719 PEERA RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC14398 142.1739 DHAPU DEVI

298883 JATIN SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS14399 142.1739 SUMAN SHARMA

543085 VANDANA KHICHAR MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC14400 142.1739 RANJU DEVI

499680 ABHISHEK GOUTAM RAMESH CHAND GOUTAM MALE EWS14401 142.1739 HEMLATA BAI

629003 MANISH KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC14402 142.1739 BRIJESH DEVI

312025 SHYO PARKASH SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC14403 142.1739 MAYA DEVI

185945 MAHIPAL SINGH GIRDHAR SINGH MALE EWS14404 142.1739 NAIN KANWAR

409190 PANKAJ RAJPUROHIT MADAN SINGH MALE EWS14405 142.1739 KRISHNA DEVI

333103 SANTOSH YADAV KHEM CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC14406 142.1739 SONI DEVI

455464 ABHISHEK KASNIYA NEMARAM KASNIYA MALE OBC14407 142.1739 SHANTI DEVI

543612 SRISHTI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC14408 142.1739 ANITA

256285 AMIT KUMAR GURJAR CHETRAM GURJAR MALE MBC14409 142.1739 SURGYAN DEVI

215099 DHARMRAJ JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC14410 142.1739 SHANTI DEVI

220884 SUKHDEV NAYAK KARNIDAN NAYAK MALE SC14411 142.1739 KRISHNA NAYAK

125043 JITENDER KUMAR MALI RAMDEV MALI MALE OBC14412 142.1558 PREM DEVI

234889 MOHAMMED MUKTAR FAKIR MOHAMMED MALE OBC14413 142.1558 BARAKAT BANO

310527 KANHIYA GOLYAN GOVINAND PRASAD GOLYAN MALE EWS14414 142.1558 MANJU DEVI

565478 JUGDEV PRASAD SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS14415 142.1558 JAMNA DEVI SHARMA

227403 DINESH BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC14416 142.1558 SITA DEVI

217747 ASHARAM KUMAWAT KALURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC14417 142.1558 PRABHAT DEVI

631507 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV RAMAVATAR YADAV MALE OBC14418 142.1558 PREM LATA DEVI

228738 MUKESH PRAJAPAT UMANA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14419 142.1558 MANJU DEVI

392861 HANS RAJ GURJAR BADRI PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC14420 142.1558 PHULI DEVI

443792 VIKAS KUMAR SANT LAL MALE OBC14421 142.1558 BIRMA

147863 VIMLESH KUMAR JANGIR RAMESHWAR LAL JANGIR MALE OBC14422 142.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

306411 KAVITA BAKHAR JAGDISH BAKHAR FEMALE OBC14423 142.1558 MANJU

223935 VINEET KUMAR YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC14424 142.1558 KUSUM YADAV

351140 RAJ KUMAR YADAV YAD RAM YADAV MALE OBC14425 142.1558 KAVITA DEVI

225872 RAJESH SUTHAR EEMI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC14426 142.1558 GUDDI DEVI

217797 RISHABH TAILOR DEVI LAL TAILOR MALE OBC14427 142.1558 USHA DEVI TAILOR

546481 UMA KURI JHABAR MAL KURI FEMALE OBC14428 142.1558 SAWITRI DEVI

302287 NISHA BANSAL BHARAT BHUSHAN BANSAL FEMALE EWS14429 142.1558 KAMLESH RANI

527391 HEERALAL SAUPARAM MALE OBC14430 142.1558 SHANTI DEVI

425516 NEHA SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC14431 142.1558 MAYA SAINI

199637 LAKHAN SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE SC14432 142.1558 VEERO DEVI

531252 RAMKARAN JAT SITARAM JAT MALE OBC14433 142.1558 HANSA DEVI

508109 DINESH BHANWARIYA BHAGU RAM MALE OBC14434 142.1558 CHHOTI DEVI

177754 CHOTH MAL LAVVANSHI RAM CHARAN LAVVANSHI MALE OBC14435 142.1558 JAGNI BAI

381162 BRIJ MOHAN MAHAWAR GHAN SHYAM MAHAWAR MALE SC14436 142.1558 BHAG WATI DEVI MAHAWAR

466893 SHARWAN KUMAR LEKHA RAM MALE OBC14437 142.1558 SHANTI DEVI

629101 SONU SINGH PEETAM SINGH MALE MBC14438 142.1558 VIMLESH DEVI

445573 UMMEDA RAM KEWAL RAM MALE OBC14439 142.1558 HANJA DEVI

451367 PUSHPENDRA DHOLIYA SUGNA RAM MALE OBC14440 142.1558 BIDAMI

439784 PREMSUKH BHOLARAM MALE OBC14441 142.1558 BABU DEVI

511600 BHOMA RAM ISHRAM KUNA RAM MALE OBC14442 142.1558 SITA DEVI

430550 MAHENDRA SINGH MEHAR SINGH MALE EWS14443 142.1558 KAMLA KANWAR

377127 ANJU CHANDIWAL JIVAN RAM CHANDIWAL FEMALE OBC14444 142.1558 PANCHI DEVI

430439 RAMA KHANDAL RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS14445 142.1558 KAVITA SHARMA

461255 YOGITA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC14446 142.1558 RAMESHWARI

177725 DEEPAK LODHA DEVI SINGH LODHA MALE OBC14447 142.1558 DAULAT BAI

432391 HARI RAM LADHA RAM MALE OBC14448 142.1558 PALU DEVI

249093 BABU LAL DHAKER CHAGAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC14449 142.1558 SITA BAI

437771 BIJA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC14450 142.1558 FEFA DEVI

253224 GANESH SAINI SANTLAL SAINI MALE OBC14451 142.1558 JIVANI DEVI

296673 SAPNA MAHENDER KUMAR BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC14452 142.1558 KAMLA DEVI

268144 DESHRAJ MINA JAMVANT MINA MALE ST14453 142.1558 SUNITA

190590 SHYAM KISHOR BHOJI RAM MALE MBC14454 142.1377 MAHA DAI

454127 KISHAN LAL LUNA RAM MALE OBC14455 142.1377 GOPI DEVI
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281097 SANDEEP REPASWAL MAHENDER SINGH REPASWAL MALE OBC14456 142.1377 ROSHANI DEVI

210086 BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT RAMPRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC14457 142.1377 BADAM DEVI

517366 MOHIT KUMAR THANA RAM MALE OBC14458 142.1377 KANYA DEVI

429356 VIVEK RAMKARAN MALE OBC14459 142.1377 PRAMILA DEVI

290654 SATYAWAN LILU RAM MALE OBC14460 142.1377 KAMLA DEVI

366309 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY NATHU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14461 142.1377 SAYAR DEVI

410471 AMRIT LAL ISHA RAM MALE SC14462 142.1377 SANGARI DEVI

132671 SATYANARAYAN KUMAWAT GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC14463 142.1377 SAMARTHI DEVI

421161 PRATIBHA MOOL CHAND FEMALE OBC14464 142.1377 SILOCHANA

321827 GIRVAR SINGH CHAUHAN DHARASINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS14465 142.1377 SITA DEVI

340734 AARTI CHOUDHARY BALJEET CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14466 142.1377 PARVATI DEVI

223772 JAGDISH KUMAR BHAGU RAM MALE OBC14467 142.1377 KHIWANI DEVI

595436 NARENDRA GADRI RAM LAL GADRI MALE MBC14468 142.1377 NARI BAI

589794 MANOJ KUMAR PATEL LALSHANKAR PATEL MALE OBC14469 142.1377 YESGANGA DEVI

458016 MANISHA PALIWAL MAN SUKH PALIWAL FEMALE EWS14470 142.1377 LACHHO DEVI PALIWAL

629758 MAHESH KUMAR YASHBEER SINGH MALE OBC14471 142.1377 SHARMILA DEVI

441444 YOGITA JANGID RAJESH JANGID FEMALE OBC14472 142.1377 KUSUM JANGID

460397 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY MOHAN RAM MALE OBC14473 142.1377 NOJI DEVI

230978 KALYAN SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS14474 142.1377 SENU KANWAR

308147 RUKMANI SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC14475 142.1377 BALA DEVI

132434 KAJOR MAL YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC14476 142.1196 DHANNI DEVI

184655 GAJENDRA NAGAR LAXMAN NAGAR MALE OBC14477 142.1196 CHAMELI BAI NAGAR

232708 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN14478 142.1196 BABITA SHARMA

161391 YOGENDRA KUMAR TONK RAMAVTAR MALE OBC14479 142.1196 NIRMALA

619656 BHERU RAM KALKAL MEGHA RAM MALE OBC14480 142.1196 SUGANI DEVI

151995 VIKAS VERMA CHHAJU RAM VERMA MALE SC14481 142.1196 VIMALA DEVI

425119 VIJAY KUMAR RATAN SINGH MALE OBC14482 142.1196 SANTOSH DEVI

221635 TOLA RAM TARD BUDHA RAM TARD MALE OBC14483 142.1196 SHANTI DEVI

276800 DEEPIKA PATIDAR VASUDEV PATIDAR FEMALE GEN14484 142.1196 YESGEETA PATIDAR

302411 PRADEEP KUMAR BISHNOI SARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC14485 142.1196 CHANDRA DEVI

184363 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS14486 142.1196 ANITA DEVI

507441 SANGEETA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC14487 142.1196 AACHU DEVI

591560 SUNIL MEENA RAMESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST14488 142.1196 YESDHAPU DEVI

619455 MS.KIRAN MEGHARAM KULRIYA FEMALE OBC14489 142.1196 NARANI DEVI

357909 MOHAN JAGA SHARVAN KUMAR JAGA MALE OBC14490 142.1196 SANTOSH DEVI

622133 ANITA KANWAR OM SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS14491 142.1196 KAMLESH KANWAR

549179 PRIYA BURDAK MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC14492 142.1196 VIMLA DEVI

559309 ARPITA CHOPRA KHANSINGH CHOPRA FEMALE OBC14493 142.1196 KAILASHI DEVI

232562 KULDEEP SHARMA JEEVAN RAM SHARMA MALE EWS14494 142.1196 GAYTRI DEVI

496308 SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT PREM SHANKAR MALE OBC14495 142.1196 SANTOSH BAI

617530 NIRMALA THALOR KISHANA RAM FEMALE OBC14496 142.1196 MUNNI DEVI

623446 RAKESH BHINCHAR DEBU RAM MALE OBC14497 142.1196 GEETA DEVI

192930 SACHIN SINGH SURESH CHAND MALE OBC14498 142.1196 CHANDARAKALA

407458 MOHIT THORY KESHARA RAM MALE OBC14499 142.1196 JHEEMON DEVI

279587 AJAY PAL HARKIA RAM CHNADRA HARKIA MALE OBC14500 142.1196 SHARDA

448729 KULDEEP BISHNOI GANGARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC14501 142.1196 BIRMA BISHNOI

326826 JUGDEV SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS14502 142.1015 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

150001 LALITA GOYAL BHAGWATI PRASAD FEMALE GEN14503 142.1015 PREMWATI GOYAL

136699 DHARMRAJ GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC14504 142.1015 NOSAR DEVI

324527 SANDEEP SAINI HOSHIYARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC14505 142.1015 VIMALA DEVI

374203 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST14506 142.1015 VIMLA MEENA

348202 PRADEEP KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC14507 142.1015 MAYA KOUR DEVI

316022 MADHU SAINI NAVAL KISHOR SAINI FEMALE OBC14508 142.1015 SANTOSH DEVI

496860 AYUSH DADHICH VISHNUKANT DADHICH MALE GEN14509 142.1015 LALITA DADHICH

336845 PRAKASH SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC14510 142.1015 KESRI DEVI

425897 VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS14511 142.1015 REKHA DEVI

131826 RAM CHANDRA FAROLIYA ARJUN LAL MALE OBC14512 142.1015 BIDAMI DEVI

138821 RAM PRASAD MANNA LAL MALE OBC14513 142.1015 CHHOTI DEVI

442877 ROHIT NAVAL CHANDER PRAKASH NAVAL MALE SC14514 142.1015 SANTOSH

415571 AJAY MEGHWAL NANDKISHORE MALE SC14515 142.1015 RUKMANI DEVI
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215634 BAJRANG KUMAR DHAKER HEERA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC14516 142.1015 GEETA DEVI

408215 MADAN LAL HUKMA RAM MALE OBC14517 142.1015 ANCHHI DEVI

445549 PREMA RAM AMARA RAM MALE OBC14518 142.1015 KALI DEVI

533367 PIYUSH SAINI HANUMAN SAINI MALE OBC14519 142.1015 GHISI DEVI

533793 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SHREERAM MEENA MALE ST14520 142.1015 SAMPATTI DEVI

197582 PANKAJ NARESH KUMAR MALE EWS14521 142.1015 ANJU DEVI

408318 TAKAT SINGH TANERAW SINGH MALE EWS14522 142.1015 PAPPU KANWAR

325297 ANKIT SAIN BALVEER SAIN MALE OBC14523 142.1015 KOUSHALYA DEVI

364067 ROHIT KUMAR DEEVAN SINGH MALE OBC14524 142.1015 KUSMA DEVI

511107 DINESH GOURA RAMLAL GOURA MALE OBC14525 142.1015 KESAR DEVI

592717 HARSH PALIWAL SHANKAR LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS14526 142.1015 KAMLA DEVI PALIWAL

450259 SUNIL GHASWAN MOTA RAM MALE OBC14527 142.1015 CHUNKA DEVI

482772 MANISH KUMAR SUJAN SINGH KIRAD MALE OBC14528 142.1015 RATAN BAI

164260 BHOOPENDRA SINGH CHARAN DILIP SINGH MALE OBC14529 142.1015 SON KANWAR

304312 DARSHAN KUMAR RAM DAYAL MALE OBC14530 142.0833 SAVITRI DEVI

405710 MANISH JAIMINI NAVEEN JAIMINI MALE GEN14531 142.0833 MANISHA JAIMINI

290450 HEMRAJ SURESH CHANDER MALE OBC14532 142.0833 MANJU

145110 GAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC14533 142.0833 PREMLATA DEVI

631214 SARVESH SONI KAMLESH SONI MALE OBC14534 142.0833 INDRA DEVI

171623 INSAF KHAN SAPPI MOHAMMED MALE OBC14535 142.0833 NASSI

200937 HARI SINGH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST14536 142.0833 BHAMARO DEVI

397591 KESHAV BAGARIYA NEKI RAM BAGARIYA MALE OBC14537 142.0833 JHUMA DEVI

401790 NAVEEN MISHRA MOHAN LAL MISHRA MALE EWS14538 142.0833 GEETA DEVI

146722 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT BANNA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC14539 142.0833 NANU DEVI KUMAWAT

159009 SAVIKANT BABU LAL MALE SC14540 142.0833 OM DEVI

362506 KRISHNAKANT SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC14541 142.0833 SUNITA SHARMA

576758 KIRTIRAJ SINGH YASHPAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN14542 142.0833 YESVIJAY KUNWAR

366739 PAVAN KUMAR BUNKAR KALU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC14543 142.0833 MANOHARI DEVI

500865 RAVI KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC14544 142.0833 HALKI DEVI

192542 RONENDRA SINGH RAMKISHAN MALE OBC14545 142.0833 SUKAN DEVI

263241 EATI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS14546 142.0833 MADHU SHARMA

608114 YASHWANT PALIYA DINESH PALIYA MALE SC14547 142.0833 GAYATRI PALIYA

267631 AVADHESH SHRIWAS RAJVEER SHRIWAS MALE OBC14548 142.0833 RANI DEVI

536752 DIPANSHU JAIN KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS14549 142.0833 MAMTA JAIN

409188 POONAM SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS14550 142.0833 PAPPU KANWAR

490337 ANKUSH JAIN MAHAVEER JAIN MALE EWS14551 142.0833 KIRTI JAIN

439203 RAM PRAKASH KARANA RAM MALE OBC14552 142.0833 PUSHPA

466820 GOGA RAM KARWASARA TULACHHA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC14553 142.0833 MOOLEE DEVI

193271 AKASH KUMAR THAN SINGH MALE OBC14554 142.0833 PISTA DEVI

627551 SACHIN MURARI MALE OBC14555 142.0833 SHEELA

231227 MANOJ GODARA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC14556 142.0833 GITA DEVI

609841 POOJA VIRENDER YADAV FEMALE OBC14557 142.0833 RAJBALA DEVI

620445 NEHA KUMAWAT PRATAP CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC14558 142.0833 BABALI KUMAWAT

257471 SACHIN KUMAR GURJAR RAGHUVEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC14559 142.0833 GULAB DEVI

150695 NARENDRA KUMAR SAMOTA BHANWAR LAL SAMOTA MALE OBC14560 142.0833 SHANTI DEVI

312353 NEERAJ SINGH BAIS SURAJ SINGH MALE EWS14561 142.0652 MUNNI DEVI

198666 DEVENDRA SINGH SAMAY SINGH DHAKAR MALE OBC14562 142.0652 NARVADA DEVI

622923 SUKH DEV MOHAN RAM MALE OBC14563 142.0652 RAMESHWARI DEVI

166058 RINKU MAHAVAR BADAN SINGH MAHAVAR MALE SC14564 142.0652 CHANDRAKALA

452428 SUMIT SONI RAMAVTAR SONI MALE OBC14565 142.0652 LEELA SONI

317890 KHEMRAJ SAINI MITHA LAL SAINI MALE OBC14566 142.0652 MAYA DEVI SAINI

226824 NADEEM ALI SABBIR ALI MALE OBC14567 142.0652 SANJEEDA

496622 DINESH MEENA CHANDMAL MALE ST14568 142.0652 RAJU DEVI

280434 VIJAY DUDI KUNDAN LAL MALE OBC14569 142.0652 SAROJ DEVI

151423 ARJUN REGAR GANESH RAM MALE SC14570 142.0652 KAMLA

551342 JITENDRA KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC14571 142.0652 MADIYA DEVI

442083 ANIL GAURA KESHA RAM MALE OBC14572 142.0652 AMARI DEVI

302493 VIKRAM CHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC14573 142.0652 RAJBALA

621043 SEEMA KANWAR CHATAR SINGH FEMALE EWS14574 142.0652 MANJU KANWAR

309584 SAURABH KUMAR SATEESH CHANDRA MALE EWS14575 142.0652 SUNITA
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220078 DHEERAJ KUMAR ACHARYA RAM NARAYAN ACHARYA MALE GEN14576 142.0471 VIMLA ACHARYA

583355 SUMEET BHOI KANHAIYA LAL BHOI MALE OBC14577 142.0471 YESSHAKUNTLA DEVI BHOI

298214 VINAY SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS14578 142.0471 MANJULA SHARMA

621456 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY LUNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14579 142.0471 SARJU DEVI

320087 VISHNU SAIN KAILASH CHANDRA SAIN MALE OBC14580 142.0471 AASHA DEVI

221574 MOHAMMED AADIL MOHAMMED TAHIR MALE OBC14581 142.0471 KHURSHEEDA  BANO

622881 NARAYAN SINGH SAWAIDAN SINGH MALE OBC14582 142.0471 GANGA KANWAR

378491 VISHNU SAHU RAMESH KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC14583 142.0471 SARITA DEVI

541821 RAHUL KUMAR KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC14584 142.0471 SANTOSH DEVI

137256 CHANDAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE OBC14585 142.0471 SANTOSH KANWAR

532970 SACHIN KUMAR SOLANKI RADHESHYAM SOLANKI MALE OBC14586 142.0471 VIJAY LAXMI SOLANKI

418212 RAHUL VISHAVKARMA DURGA SHANKAR VISHAVKARMA MALE OBC14587 142.0471 SULOCHANA VISHAVKARMA

321259 MANISH SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC14588 142.0471 NARBADA DEVI

152963 JYOTI SINGH DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14589 142.0471 MEENA CHOUDHARY

458411 SATISH KUMAR VISHNOI DHANNA RAM MALE OBC14590 142.0471 SHANTI

468632 RAKESH BHATI MALLA RAM MALE OBC14591 142.0471 BEBY DEVI

266476 JATIN SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS14592 142.0471 MANJU DEVI

142800 SANJAY KUMAR JANGIR BADRI PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC14593 142.0290 RADHA DEVI

282739 PRAVEEN KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE EWS14594 142.0290 KAMLA PAREEK

425328 RAJPAL RAM KISHAN MALE OBC14595 142.0290 KAUSHALYA

622273 MANJU RANWA MADAN LAL RANWA FEMALE OBC14596 142.0290 RATNI DEVI

453422 DALCHAND BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS14597 142.0290 JETHI DEVI

364427 AMIT KUMAR SAINI SHISH RAM SAINI MALE OBC14598 142.0290 SUPYAR DEVI

415450 KAVITA PUSHPAK BRIJ MOHAN PUSHPAK FEMALE OBC14599 142.0290 INDRA PUSHPAK

355239 SATVEER SINGH PARMAR PADAM SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS14600 142.0290 KESHAR DEVI

557492 DILKHUSH PRAJAPAT CHHITAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14601 142.0290 DHANNI DEVI

171516 TANIYA YADAV DEEPCHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC14602 142.0290 GUDDI YADAV

186106 TEJA RAM NARNA RAM MALE SC14603 142.0290 NETU DEVI

410000 DINESH KALU RAM MALE OBC14604 142.0290 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

612477 VIKAS YADAV KABOOL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC14605 142.0109 PREM LATA YADAV

293534 SUNIL VISHWAMITRA MALE OBC14606 142.0109 KIRAN BALA

366759 KUNAL SWAMI KAILASH CHANDRA SWAMI MALE OBC14607 142.0109 KAMALA DEVI

586731 JAGDISH KUMAR MEGHWAL PRATAP RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC14608 142.0109 LEELA DEVI

137263 MAHENDRA SINGH DANA RAM MALE OBC14609 142.0109 SHANTI DEVI

373569 VIKASH GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC14610 142.0109 SANTOSH DEVI

628840 AAMEEN KHAN UMARDEEN KHAN MALE OBC14611 142.0109 BUDDHI

530002 RAJENDRA SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE EWS14612 142.0109 PUSHPA KANWAR

465382 DHANA RAM KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC14613 142.0109 PEMPO DEVI

133411 LAXMAN SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS14614 142.0109 MAINA DEVI

445015 DHAN RAJ CHHOTU RAM MALE SC14615 142.0109 CHUKI DEVI

308867 RAMCHANDER MANIRAM MALE SC14616 142.0109 BALI DEVI

515076 PRAYAG SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN14617 142.0109 SUKHA KANWAR

441738 KANWARA RAM BHURA RAM MALE OBC14618 142.0109 KESI DEVI

505935 MANOHAR NATH SHIV NATH MALE OBC14619 142.0109 SABU DEVI

131590 KAMAL TAK PREM PRAKASH TAK MALE OBC14620 142.0109 SAMPAT DEVI

459291 MOHAN RAM CHUNA RAM MALE OBC14621 142.0109 BABU DEVI

446139 SANJU DEORA MUNNA RAM DEORA FEMALE OBC14622 142.0109 LILA DEVI

132336 JAI KISHAN SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC14623 141.9928 SUMITRA DEVI

305724 MAHENDER SINGH DALEEP SINGH MALE OBC14624 141.9928 GUDDI DEVI

205061 PANKAJ LAXMAN MALE EWS14625 141.9928 URMILA DEVI

433416 MAHAVEER RAO AMAR DAS RAO MALE OBC14626 141.9928 JANI DEVI

514354 BHARAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT ANAND SINGH MALE EWS14627 141.9928 SUKHA KANWAR

317387 HARSHITA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS14628 141.9928 SHIMLA SHARMA

463721 SURESH SINGH MISHRI SINGH MALE OBC14629 141.9928 MORU KANWAR

447537 ASHOK BACHANA RAM MALE OBC14630 141.9928 PAPPU DEVI

344288 POORAN MAL DHOBI NARSINGH PRASAD DHOBI MALE SC14631 141.9928 SUSHILA  DEVI

538265 VARSHA GUPTA MUKAT BIHARI GUPTA FEMALE EWS14632 141.9928 PUPPY DEVI

290418 NARESH KUMAR SARAN NAND RAM SARAN MALE OBC14633 141.9746 BIMLA

245113 PRAVIN KUMAR TUSAVADA JAGDISH CHANDRA TUSAVADA MALE SC14634 141.9746 KANKU DEVI

407012 RUSTAM KHATRI GOPAL DAS KHATRI MALE EWS14635 141.9746 KENKU DEVI
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518405 HIRA LAL MEGHWAL JORA RAM MALE SC14636 141.9746 BADAMI DEVI

219993 AJAY SWAMI GIRDHARI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC14637 141.9746 GEETA SWAMI

153765 MANISHA SABU KHAN FEMALE OBC14638 141.9746 HAROONI

138760 SANDEEP KUMAR SOU BODU RAM SOU MALE OBC14639 141.9746 KAMALA DEVI

540171 NEELAM SAMOTA KANARAM SAMOTA FEMALE OBC14640 141.9746 SUWA DEVI

124579 SUDHIR SAIN NAGAR MAL MALE OBC14641 141.9746 SANTOSH DEVI

194386 SAURABH SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC14642 141.9746 GEETA

563069 AAYUSH SAINI DHARMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC14643 141.9746 CHAMELI DEVI

348140 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS14644 141.9565 LALITA DEVI

500722 CHANDAN GUPTA SHAMBHU NATH GUPTA MALE EWS14645 141.9565 URMILA GUPTA

566068 GAJRAJ SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS14646 141.9565 HEM KANWAR

495349 WAZID KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN MALE OBC14647 141.9565 PARVEEN BANO

603377 MD DANISH MR RAISUDDIN MALE GEN14648 141.9565 BHOORI

532265 OMESH KUMAR JOLIYA BHAGWATI LAL MALE SC14649 141.9565 PREM DEVI

183070 DEEPAK KHANDELWAL CHANDRA PRAKASH KHANDELWAL MALE EWS14650 141.9565 LEELA DEVI

436504 PRATAP SINGH BHATI MANOHAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS14651 141.9565 SAMAD KANWAR

194855 SUNIL KUMAR GOPAL MALE SC14652 141.9565 VIMALA DEVI

479893 RAMESH CHAND PRAJAPATI CHHOTU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC14653 141.9565 KAJODI DEVI

133027 RAJU GURJAR KALYAN GURJAR MALE MBC14654 141.9565 MANABHAR DEVI

198961 PRIYAMVDA KUMARI RAMAVTAR SINGHAL FEMALE GEN14655 141.9565 SUNITA DEVI

254552 SANDEEP SAINI ARJUN RAM SAINI MALE OBC14656 141.9565 CHANDA DEVI

333741 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KAJOD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14657 141.9565 VIMLA DEVI

328523 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA UMRAV MEENA MALE ST14658 141.9565 RAMESHI DEVI

127289 RAMNARAYAN KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC14659 141.9565 SANTOSH DEVI

305391 KULDEEP SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS14660 141.9565 MADHU KANWAR

215504 MANISHA TELI JWALA PRASAD TELI FEMALE OBC14661 141.9565 PREM DEVI

504719 KARAN SINGH JOR SINGH MALE OBC14662 141.9565 RUKAMA DEVI

292702 ROHITASH KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC14663 141.9565 JASODHA DEVI

437648 KAILASH JAT SHADEV JAT MALE OBC14664 141.9565 SUSHILA JAT

148033 NAND LAL MANGAL CHAND MALE OBC14665 141.9565 GEETA DEVI

287406 PANNA RAM BHINWA RAM MALE OBC14666 141.9565 KAMLA DEVI

462330 MUNNA RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC14667 141.9565 KAMLA DEVI

244804 SANJAY DAN CHARAN BHERU DAN CHARAN MALE OBC14668 141.9565 KESAR BAI

620544 NIHIT MOOND KISHORE MAL MALE OBC14669 141.9565 ASHA DEVI

453560 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC14670 141.9565 CHUNEE DEVI

403583 SUMIT KHATRI KISHOR KHATRI MALE EWS14671 141.9565 TARA DEVI

510031 SAVINA RAMESHWARLAL FEMALE OBC14672 141.9565 SANTOSH

538307 PARVEEN BANO SAGIR MOHAMMED FEMALE OBC14673 141.9384 HUSSAINEE BAI

421517 ASHOK KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH MALE OBC14674 141.9384 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

133369 SHER SINGH MALI NENU LAL MALI MALE OBC14675 141.9384 SEETA DEVI

280156 SHARANDEEP KOUR HARDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC14676 141.9384 NARENDER KOUR

412195 MANOJ KUMAR MAHADEVA RAM MALE OBC14677 141.9384 PABU DEVI

377877 NISHU GUPTA SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS14678 141.9384 TANUJA GUPTA

304686 SUNIL PALA RAM MALE OBC14679 141.9384 SAVITRI DEVI

442696 JAI PRAKASH SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC14680 141.9384 PREMLATA

459504 RAMESH SARAN MAHI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC14681 141.9384 SEETA DEVI

463732 PARAS RAM GANGA RAM MALE SC14682 141.9384 DEVI

492412 SOHAN KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC14683 141.9384 MEENA BAI

219340 RAJURAM GODARA SUKHRAM GODARA MALE OBC14684 141.9384 SHANTI DEVI

421435 AVINASH SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA MALE EWS14685 141.9384 MALTI DEVI SHARMA

450130 LAXMAN RAM CHOUDHARY PANNA RAM MALE OBC14686 141.9384 GAIRON DEVI

150264 PRAKASH KASHAWA BUDHA RAM MALE OBC14687 141.9384 SUSHILA DEVI

430903 RAKESH BATESAR DHAGLA RAM MALE OBC14688 141.9384 VIDHYA DEVI

363945 PRIYANSHU SONI PRAHLAD SONI MALE GEN14689 141.9384 REKHA SONI

336825 MUKESH KUMAR PINGOLIA GANGA RAM MALE SC14690 141.9203 KASTURI DEVI

358721 AMIT KULHARI HARISHCHANDRA KULHARI MALE OBC14691 141.9203 BHAGAWATI DEVI

244675 VISHAL MODI SUBHASH MODI MALE OBC14692 141.9203 REKHA BAI

266992 DEEKSHA TYAGI HITENDRA TYAGI FEMALE EWS14693 141.9203 SUMAN TYAGI

551521 JITENDRA SINGH UTTAM SINGH MALE EWS14694 141.9203 SORAM KUNWAR

196026 SAKSHI BANSAL BANVARI LAL FEMALE EWS14695 141.9203 REKHA
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148158 DINESH MANDA MANIRAM MALE OBC14696 141.9203 SUMITRA DEVI

387141 ANKIT PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC14697 141.9203   CHOTU DEVI

400989 MANOJ KUMAR BARALA DEVKI NANDAN BARALA MALE OBC14698 141.9022 BANARASI DEVI

323664 JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC14699 141.9022 RAMPATI DEVI

454616 BHANWAR LAL NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC14700 141.9022 EXMTEJU DEVI

292994 PRAMOD KUMAR GADHWAL RAMNIVAS GADHWAL MALE OBC14701 141.9022 SHANTI

125156 OM PRAKASH SHIV RAM MALE OBC14702 141.9022 KAMALA DEVI

392189 KIRAN SAINI CHOUTH MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC14703 141.9022 BARPHAI DEVI

323146 SANJAY JEENJWADIA SOOGA RAM JEENJWADIA MALE OBC14704 141.9022 TEEJA DEVI

280248 YOGESH PAREEK MADU RAM MALE EWS14705 141.9022 SHARDA DEVI

373091 SHUBHAM GAUR MUKESH R GAUR MALE EWS14706 141.9022 NISHA GAUR

340241 KARAN SAINI HARIKISHAN SAINI MALE OBC14707 141.9022 KAUSHALYA DEVI

419891 VIMLESH PALAWAT ASHOK SINGH PALAWAT MALE OBC14708 141.9022 PRAKASH KANWAR

470314 ASHOK KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC14709 141.9022 INDRA DEVI

145584 RAM NARAYAN YADAV DHOLU RAM YADAV MALE OBC14710 141.9022 KOYALI DEVI

549849 PRAVEEN KUMAR BHEEKHA RAM MALE SC14711 141.9022 JAMNA DEVI

537203 SAKSHI VASHISHTHA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS14712 141.9022 RADHA SHARMA

486679 MAHESH VAISHNAV BRIJRAJ VAISHNAV MALE OBC14713 141.9022 SUNITA BAI

368390 HIMANSHU SHARMA MOTI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS14714 141.9022 KUSUMLATA SHARMA

196414 PAYAL KUMARI SHREE CHAND FEMALE MBC14715 141.9022 VIMLA DEVI

582542 SANJAY LOHAR MOHAN LAL LOHAR MALE OBC14716 141.9022 INDRA

407735 RUTVIK HIRALAL MALE EWS14717 141.9022 ARUNA

221769 MAHAVEER SINGH BHATI JABBAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS14718 141.9022 BHANWAR KANWAR

222708 BHARAT KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC14719 141.9022 PUSHPA DEVI

600150 TEJPAL CHOUDHARY CHATRARAM JI CHOUDARY MALE OBC14720 141.9022 EXMUKI DEVI

488654 SURESH MEENA DURGA SHANKAR MALE ST14721 141.9022 NANDU BAI

295588 RAJENDRA SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS14722 141.9022 SUPYAR KANWAR

218970 RAJNI SHEKHAWAT CHAIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN14723 141.9022 URMILA KANWAR

234351 LAXMAN GARG OM PRAKASH MALE SC14724 141.9022 SUSHILA

221881 RADHA KISHAN GANGARAM MALE OBC14725 141.9022 MIRA DEVI

151748 SEEMA CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14726 141.9022 HAGAM DEVI

227594 DHARMENDRA MUNIRAM MALE OBC14727 141.9022 GUDDI DEVI

189142 MANISH PANWAR BANSHI DHAR PANWAR MALE OBC14728 141.8841 SAMADHA DEVI

409198 HAMIRA RAM DEEPA RAM MALE SC14729 141.8841 KAMLA DEVI

493179 SATISH KUMAR MEENA NAND KISHOR MEENA MALE ST14730 141.8841 CHHAMMA BAI

428907 AMIT KUMAR JHAJHRIA SHER SINGH JHAJHRIA MALE OBC14731 141.8841 SUNITA DEVI

606820 SHANKAR SINGH SOLANKI GOPAL SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS14732 141.8841 KRISHNA KANWAR

557026 NIRMA DHAKER PHOOL CHAND DHAKER FEMALE OBC14733 141.8841 DWARIKA DHAKER

128333 KAMAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MITHU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS14734 141.8841 VIMAL KANWAR

426847 MUKESH KUMAR SADHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC14735 141.8841 SANTOSH DEVI

305692 AARZOO GODARA KULDEEP GODARA FEMALE OBC14736 141.8841 GEETA

553028 JAVED HUSAIN ZAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC14737 141.8841 NAZMA HUSAIN

121827 CHHOTU RAM MEWA RAM JAT MALE OBC14738 141.8841 NARAYANI DEVI

367279 CHANDAN GURJAR KANCHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC14739 141.8841 KESHANTA DEVI

461935 HARSUKH RAM GULA RAM MALE OBC14740 141.8841 SHANTI DEVI

373834 VISHESH KUMAR MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA MALE ST14741 141.8841 SANTOSH DEVI

292060 RAVINDRA KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC14742 141.8841 KAMLA DEVI

125732 SANWAR MAL DHAKA BAGA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC14743 141.8841 PREM DEVI

302046 UMESH RAMMURTI PAREEK MALE EWS14744 141.8841 KALAVATI DEVI

590716 VIKRAM SINGH KABAWAT MADHO SINGH KABAWAT MALE EWS14745 141.8841 SOHAN KUNWAR

567184 DHIRAJ SUTHAR VINOD KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC14746 141.8841 YESNANDA DEVI SUTHAR

122689 LALIT AHIR RAJEEV AHIR MALE OBC14747 141.8841 MANJU

512327 RAMKUNWAR DEENA RAM MALE OBC14748 141.8841 SHARDA DEVI

314785 VARUNA KUMAWAT MUKESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC14749 141.8841 SEETA DEVI

532832 NEELU GUPTA SHYAM BIHARI GUPTA FEMALE EWS14750 141.8841 SUMAN GUPTA

254058 DEEPIKA SHAITAN SINGH FEMALE OBC14751 141.8841 SANGEETA DEVI

453676 PRABHU RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC14752 141.8841 DHOPI DEVI

198163 VIKAS KUMAR PHOOL SINGH MEENA MALE ST14753 141.8841 KAMALA DEVI

491149 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA JAGDEESH PRASAD VERMA MALE SC14754 141.8841 KESHANTI DEVI

555074 ANTIMA CHOUDHARY LALLU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14755 141.8841 KUNDANA DEVI
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466786 ISHWAR PATEL BHIYA RAM MALE OBC14756 141.8841 JIMA DEVI

287561 SANDEEP KUMAR PRITHAVI RAJ MALE SC14757 141.8841 SHARBATI DEVI

394852 VIJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC14758 141.8841 SANTOSH DEVI

224031 SUNIL BIRANIYA MANGI LAL BIRANIYA MALE OBC14759 141.8841 GEETA DEVI

125920 RICHHPAL KAGAT CHENA RAM MALE OBC14760 141.8841 GANGA DEVI

428439 JYOTI KUMARI GULJHARI LAL FEMALE SC14761 141.8841 VIMLA DEVI

254451 ROSHANI VIJAY PAL RAO FEMALE OBC14762 141.8841 PRABHATI DEVI

460905 SURENDRA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC14763 141.8841 MAINA

381405 GIRIRAJ PURI GOSWAMI JAGDISH PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC14764 141.8841 GHEESI DEVI

487137 SHYAM SUNDAR GURJAR SURESH GURJAR MALE MBC14765 141.8841 LALITA DEVI

230607 HARI OM BISHNOI GYANARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC14766 141.8841 SHARDA DEVI

204238 SURAJ SINGH DHARMVEER MALE OBC14767 141.8841 MANEESHA

375687 VIDYADHAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC14768 141.8659 EXMCHANDRAKALA

379109 GAJENDRA BAGRA HARSAHAY BAGRA MALE EWS14769 141.8659 GULAB DEVI

226450 SHIV RAJ BISHNOI BHAG CHAND BISHNOI MALE OBC14770 141.8659 RUPA DEVI

504646 RAMDEV JANGIR BHURA RAM MALE OBC14771 141.8659 GANPATI DEVI

301725 SHELENDER KUMAR BANSAL VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL MALE EWS14772 141.8659 DARSHANA

193823 SAUNOO KARAN SINGH MALE OBC14773 141.8659 RAJVATEE

623677 RAM SWARUP DULA RAM MALE OBC14774 141.8659 SUGANA DEVI

201736 SHEETAL KUMARI HEM SINGH FEMALE OBC14775 141.8659 MADHU DEVI

222861 RAMSWARUP SUTHAR OMPRAKASH SUTHAR MALE OBC14776 141.8659 JETHI DEVI

393503 KETAN PAREEK ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS14777 141.8659 REKHA PAREEK

621716 ARPIT AJMERA NARENDRA KUMAR AJMERA MALE EWS14778 141.8659 AASHA DEVI

253552 OM PRAKASH SHARMA DHAN RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS14779 141.8659 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

632119 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY MAHESH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14780 141.8659 PHOOLWATI DEVI

346709 RAMSEVAK RAM NARESH MALE MBC14781 141.8659 GUDDI

506949 BABLU INANIYAN CHETAN RAM MALE OBC14782 141.8659 MAINA

464149 HITESH KATARIYA MASARA RAM MALE SC14783 141.8659 NARMADA DEVI

341894 DINESH RULANIYA GANPAT LAL MALE OBC14784 141.8659 SUKH DEVI

461229 HANUMANRAM RATAN LAL MALE OBC14785 141.8659 LACHHI DEVI

460570 DEVENDRA BENIWAL UDA RAM MALE OBC14786 141.8659 GAWARI DEVI

555430 SHAITAN SINGH MAYA SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC14787 141.8659 MAINA KANWAR

127004 RAHUL GEHLOT MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC14788 141.8478 LATA DEVI

393943 KOMAL KUMAWAT UTTAM CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC14789 141.8478 BEENA KUMAWAT

456711 BASTI RAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14790 141.8478 CHHOTU DEVI

507999 DINESH KUMAR MULA RAM MALE OBC14791 141.8478 CHUKI DEVI

252648 SANJU DHAKA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC14792 141.8478 KAMALA DEVI

253883 DIKSHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC14793 141.8478 VIMLA DEVI

206757 BHOJRAJ SINGH DURGESH SINGH MALE OBC14794 141.8478 ANEETA

449249 VIKRAM SINGH REKHA RAM MALE OBC14795 141.8478 KAMLA DEVI

437987 SAWAI RAM RAU RAM MALE OBC14796 141.8478 BALI DEVI

186573 RESHAM KHAN MOHAMAD ALI MALE OBC14797 141.8297 KARIMAT

389730 NARENDRA KANWARPAL SINGH MALE OBC14798 141.8297 UCHAB DEVI

345794 ANITA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC14799 141.8297 KAUSHALYA DEVI

561299 SURESH KUMAR KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC14800 141.8297 PREM DEVI

488904 ANIL KUMAR VERMA KALU RAM VERMA MALE SC14801 141.8297 RAMPYARI DEVI

381719 PANKAJ JAIN RAKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS14802 141.8297 SHASHI JAIN

303080 AJAYPAL GODARA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC14803 141.8297 SAMESHTA DEVI

238089 BHART RAJ NAGAR KALU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC14804 141.8297 KISHKANDA BAI

420236 VIJENDRA SINGH BIJARNIA SAJJAN SINGH BIJARNIA MALE OBC14805 141.8297 GULAB DEVI

420982 JYOTI SAINI SHRAWAN KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC14806 141.8297 SARITA SAINI

501831 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC14807 141.8297 PARVATI DEVI GURJAR

445033 RAKESH VAISHNAV SHANTI LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC14808 141.8297 SHANTI DEVI

213351 DURGA LAL SWARNKAR SATYA NARAYAN SWARNKAR MALE OBC14809 141.8297 SITA DEVI SWARNKAR

246134 ANIL TUSAWARA SHANTI LAL KHATIK MALE SC14810 141.8297 KALI BAI

617962 OM PRAKASH BALDEVA RAM MALE OBC14811 141.8297 PARMESHWARI DEVI

124104 RANJEET SINGH JAT SHIVNARAYAN MALE OBC14812 141.8297 SHANT DEVI

126721 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MANGILAL SAINI MALE OBC14813 141.8297 SAVITRI DEVI

257347 RAHUL GURJAR VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC14814 141.8297 SARVO DEVI

335406 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV DHANPAT SINGH YADAV MALE OBC14815 141.8297 SUNITA DEVI
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469474 UMESH CHANDRA PALIWAL BHERA RAM PALIWAL MALE EWS14816 141.8297 SHANTI DEVI

270916 BADAL PATEL RUPSI PATEL MALE OBC14817 141.8297 YESHANTOK PATEL

382158 SURAJ PRAKASH GURJAR KALYAN SHAY GURJAR MALE MBC14818 141.8297 BARJI DEVI

440368 Rakesh Mali ARJUNRAM MALE OBC14819 141.8297 SAMU DEVI

200662 AKSHAY VAISHNAV ARJUN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC14820 141.8297 VIMLA DEVI

332049 SONU GURJAR SULTAN SINGH MALE MBC14821 141.8297 GUDDI DEVI

377778 KIRAN YADAV KANA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC14822 141.8297 BHURI DEVI

172036 YASHRAJ BHARDWAJ ASHAWANI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS14823 141.8297 KANTA DEVI

144416 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14824 141.8297 GHISI DEVI

280739 RAHUL VERMA RAM KUMAR MALE OBC14825 141.8297 SUSHILA DEVI

288458 SANJIV KUMAR SHISHPAL MALE OBC14826 141.8297 SULOCHNA

170088 RAJSHREE SAINI GHANSHYAM DAS SAINI FEMALE OBC14827 141.8297 PREM SAINI

299348 YOGESH KUMAR ATMA RAM MALE OBC14828 141.8297 KRISHNA DEVI

508067 VISHNU BUDHA RAM MALE OBC14829 141.8297 BARJU DEVI

472771 MANISHA GURJAR VISHRAM SINGH FEMALE MBC14830 141.8297 SABO DEVI

218597 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHERA RAM MALE SC14831 141.8297 SHAYAR DEVI

363921 ANSHUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT KAILASH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS14832 141.8297 CHAND KANWAR

626298 PRAWEEN RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS14833 141.8297 GEETA DEVI

329028 RAMAN SHARMA ARVIND VIJAITAN MALE EWS14834 141.8297 CHANDRA KANTA SHARMA

623697 CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY RAMRATAN FEMALE OBC14835 141.8297 KAMLA DEVI

574816 BHARAT SINGH RANAWAT PRATAP SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN14836 141.8297 YESBIBA KUNWAR

452452 ASHOK BISHNOI PREMA RAM MALE OBC14837 141.8297 ROSHANI

383184 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMDHAN SHARMA MALE EWS14838 141.8116 CHHOTA DEVI

497074 VIJAY KUMAR RAMCHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC14839 141.8116 SHANTI BAI

312949 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS14840 141.8116 MANOJ DEVI

206956 SUNEEL KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC14841 141.8116 SAROJ

305539 MUKESH KUMAR SHISHPAL MALE OBC14842 141.8116 GIRDHAWARI

561680 HARDEV GURJAR RAM NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC14843 141.8116 ROOKMA DEVI

303603 INDRAJ KUMAR MAHIPAL MALE OBC14844 141.8116 SAROJ DEVI

553578 BHERU PRAKASH NAGAR SHYOJI  LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC14845 141.8116 LAD BAI

204329 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA UMASHANKER SHARMA MALE GEN14846 141.8116 SUNITA SHARMA

317438 ARVIND SINGH MADHO SINGH MALE OBC14847 141.8116 MAINA KANWAR

200513 MANOJ KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC14848 141.8116 LAJJA VATI

259080 ANKIT SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS14849 141.8116 LALITA SHARMA

146460 KAILASH CHAND YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC14850 141.8116 ANACHI DEVI

304313 BANSHI LAL CHUNNI RAM MALE OBC14851 141.8116 GUDDI DEVI

419056 CHANDRA PRAKASH RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC14852 141.8116 SUBHITA

150617 RAJU SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS14853 141.8116 CHHAGAN KANWAR

245420 AJAY KUMAR BUNKAR SHANTI LAL BUNKAR MALE SC14854 141.8116 SHEELA DEVI

465894 RAMNIWAS CHAINA RAM MALE OBC14855 141.8116 MEERA

375740 MOHAN MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST14856 141.8116 PARVATI DEVI

285832 AKHIL KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC14857 141.8116 RUKESH DEVI

265531 NEHA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS14858 141.8116 UMA SHARMA

502005 AJAY RATHOR MOHAN LAL RATHOR MALE OBC14859 141.8116 MANJU RATHOR

225205 GHANSHYAM SINGH BITHU SHANKAR DAN BITHU MALE OBC14860 141.8116 MANJU KANWAR

142971 YOGESH CHOUDHARY RAMDAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14861 141.8116 KAMLA DEVI

141335 BIRMA RAM GIRDHARI LAL MALI MALE OBC14862 141.8116 TARA DEVI

431758 GOUTAM CHAND PRAJAPAT BHIYA RAM MALE OBC14863 141.8116 USHA DEVI

431013 MANISH BENDA PREMA RAM BENDA MALE OBC14864 141.8116 ASHA

307204 DINESH KUMAR RAMRAKH VERMA MALE OBC14865 141.8116 MAYA DEVI

320219 LALA MEENA SHER SINGH MEENA MALE ST14866 141.8116 ANOKHI DEVI

435758 SURESH JANI KALU RAM MALE OBC14867 141.8116 ELACHI DEVI

477102 HARI MOHAN MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST14868 141.8116 RAMPRASADI MEENA

369613 VISHNU GAUTAM KAILASH CHAND GAUTAM MALE EWS14869 141.8116 ANITA DEVI

195792 GAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR KUBER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC14870 141.8116 KUNTO DEVI

288609 DHANESH MEGHWAL SAMPAT MAL MEGHWAL MALE SC14871 141.8116 MANJU DEVI

571966 RANCHHOD JAGA RAM MALE MBC14872 141.8116 HARIYA DEVI

616213 JAI SHREE SONI GOPAL KRISHAN SONI FEMALE OBC14873 141.8116 NIRMALA DEVI

225298 SUMITRA RAMLAL FEMALE OBC14874 141.8116 BHANWARI DEVI

414721 ROHIT PARETA BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC14875 141.8116 SANTOSH BAI
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280210 SUNIL CHOPRA OM CHOPRA MALE SC14876 141.8116 VIMALA

504379 VIKRAM SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS14877 141.8116 KIRAN KANWAR

338342 BEERBAL KACHHWAHA SOORAJ PRASAD MALE OBC14878 141.7935 SHEELA KACHHWAHA

263589 MADHU KUMARI JAWAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS14879 141.7935 BHANWAR KANWAR

285607 RAVINDRA SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS14880 141.7935 SHANKUNTLA DEVI

619952 RAGHU NATH SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE OBC14881 141.7935 SAMPAT KANWAR

232306 RAMCHANDER SAHAB RAM MALE OBC14882 141.7935 SARDA DEVI

255847 NARENDRA SWAMI NATHMAL SWAMI MALE OBC14883 141.7935 RUKMANI DEVI

468954 DHIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN CHANDAN SINGH MALE GEN14884 141.7935 VINOD KUNWAR

233925 DHARMPAL RAM LAL MALE OBC14885 141.7935 BHANWARI DEVI

321682 SITA DEVI RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14886 141.7935 BHURI DEVI

152838 CHOTELAL SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC14887 141.7935 SAMANTI DEVI

238853 LAXMI SAINI JAGANNATH FEMALE OBC14888 141.7935 GEETA SAINI

464035 SANJAY KUMAR MALI MANGI LAL MALI MALE OBC14889 141.7935 REKHA

310162 MADHU KARANI SINGH FEMALE EWS14890 141.7935 KALAWATI KANWAR

160909 KRISHAN KUMAR SAIN BHOOP SINGH SAIN MALE OBC14891 141.7935 RAJBALA DEVI

159280 RADHEY SHYAM YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC14892 141.7935 LALLI DEVI

500613 DHARMESH DHANGED RAJENDRA GOCHER MALE MBC14893 141.7935 RADHA GOCHER

329105 AAKASH ROHITASHWA KUMAR MALE OBC14894 141.7935 MINESH CHOUDHARY

371102 BIJESH KUMAR SATYAPAL SINGH MALE SC14895 141.7935 SUNITA DEVI

423589 MAHIPAL SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC14896 141.7935 RATANI SAINI

325255 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY RODU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14897 141.7935 JHAMKU DEVI

368284 RAVI KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE SC14898 141.7935 SUMANTARA

416596 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR JUJHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC14899 141.7935 SUSHILA GURJAR

122283 RAHAT MANSURI MOHAMMAD RAFIQ FEMALE OBC14900 141.7935 RAHMAT

631821 RAVINDRA YADAV SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC14901 141.7935 YANTA DEVI

204172 KHEMENDRA PAL MEENA RAMKESH MALE ST14902 141.7935 SUGAR BAI

233879 MANEERAM KALURAM MALE OBC14903 141.7935 JYANI DEVI

360046 MEENU CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC14904 141.7935 BALLU DEVI

506471 KAVITA TANWAR PREMRAJ TANWAR FEMALE OBC14905 141.7935 RAJU DEVI

185346 KUMBHA RAM KEWAL CHAND MALE OBC14906 141.7935 DHANNI DEVI

620512 JITENDRA JANGID RAMNIWAS MALE OBC14907 141.7935 SANTOSH DEVI

293599 MAMTA BANSHIDHAR FEMALE OBC14908 141.7935 LEELA DEVI

508770 BULI PEMA RAM FEMALE OBC14909 141.7935 KISHNA DEVI

381791 NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14910 141.7935 INDRA DEVI

499237 AVADESH SHARMA BHARAT RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS14911 141.7935 ANITA SHARMA

468061 PURAN OM PRAKASH MALE SC14912 141.7935 GANGA DEVI

139319 DEVENDRA YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC14913 141.7935 SHRAWANI DEVI

289647 TRIBHUWAN BALWANT MALE SC14914 141.7935 SURYA DEVI

131115 PARSA RAM RAMNIWAS MALE SC14915 141.7935 PREM DEVI

281263 ASHOK RAJA RAM MALE OBC14916 141.7935 RADHA

359976 POOJA SHARMA MAMRAJ  SHARMA FEMALE EWS14917 141.7935 LEELAWATI SHARMA

192492 LAVKUSH SUVRAJ SINGH MALE MBC14918 141.7935 VIDYA DEVI

437546 KAILASH KUMAR RUGHNATH RAM MALE OBC14919 141.7935 MANGI DEVI

482656 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT DURGA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC14920 141.7935 GORA BAI

514171 YUV RAJ NATHA RAM MALE SC14921 141.7935 SUNDAR LATA

509306 MONIKA CHOUDHARY HUKMA RAM INANIYAN FEMALE OBC14922 141.7935 SHARDA

381461 SACHIN YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC14923 141.7935 MAMATA DEVI

619346 GAJENDRA KUMAWAT RAM KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC14924 141.7754 PREM DEVI

310904 SHIV BHAGWAN SITA RAM MALE EWS14925 141.7754 SANTOSH

194147 VISHNU SINGH SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC14926 141.7754 BEENA DEVI

511515 PAPPU RAM DODWARIYA HARI RAM MALE OBC14927 141.7754 SITA DEVI

563887 AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN NATHU LAL JAIN MALE EWS14928 141.7754 MUNNA DEVI

170780 GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS14929 141.7754 SITA DEVI

325226 VAIBHAW KUMAR TANWAR PYARE LAL TANWAR MALE SC14930 141.7754 MANJU DEVI

543660 KOMAL SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN14931 141.7754 MANOHAR KANWAR

124748 MUKUL SAPRA YASHPAL SINGH SAPRA MALE GEN14932 141.7754 SUSHMA SAPRA

395956 MANOJ KUMAR SAIN BABULAL SAIN MALE OBC14933 141.7754 MEENA DEVI

394699 KULDEEP SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC14934 141.7754 SANTOSH KANWAR

308013 RAGHUVEER RAM LAL GODARA MALE OBC14935 141.7754 RUKMA DEVI
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311207 KARAN ANOOP KUMAR MALE OBC14936 141.7754 CHANDER KALA DEVI

461976 GAJENDRA SANKHLA SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC14937 141.7754 VIMALA

564214 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS14938 141.7754 MADHU DEVI

340785 ABHISHEK SINGH UDAI SINGH MALE OBC14939 141.7754 LALITA DEVI

618585 GANESH JARAWATA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC14940 141.7754 KAMALA DEVI

514446 ASHOK PARMAR MANA RAM PARMAR MALE SC14941 141.7754 SUNITA

180333 BINTESH BAIRWA HAJARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC14942 141.7754 KANTI BAI

482808 NAMONARAYAN GURJAR ROOP SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC14943 141.7754 SHANTI DEVI

507343 SUNIL GHASAL BALDEV RAM MALE OBC14944 141.7754 SHANTI DEVI

159299 DHEERAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC14945 141.7754 BABLI DEVI

521840 BHARAT PRAKASH SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN14946 141.7754 YESREKHA DEVI SHARMA

136338 AMIT CHAUDHARY HARI RAM PACHAR MALE OBC14947 141.7754 MUKESH CHAUDHARY

187598 DINESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC14948 141.7754 DARIYA DEVI

355511 PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT AMAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN14949 141.7754 GYAN KANWAR

307900 SUNIL KUMAR SATBEER SINGH MALE SC14950 141.7754 SAVTRI DEVI

482860 VIVEK SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA MALE GEN14951 141.7572 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

501344 SHUBHAM SUWALKA RAMESH CHAND SINDHAV MALE OBC14952 141.7572 SUMITRA DEVI SINDHAV

497519 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIMANI SANTOSH KUMAR JAIMANI MALE EWS14953 141.7572 RAVITA DEVI

458924 SACHIN CHOPRA PRADEEP KUMAR CHOPRA MALE GEN14954 141.7572 KAMLESH CHOPRA

476635 MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR KANHAYA LAL MALE MBC14955 141.7572 SHANTI BAI

318663 SURESH KUMAR YADAV NATHU LAL YADAV MALE OBC14956 141.7572 PREM DEVI

197282 HARJEET SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC14957 141.7572 SHAKUNTLA

453761 SANWALA RAM AMBA RAM JI MALE OBC14958 141.7572 PAROO DEVI

541376 URMILA PRABHU DAYAL FEMALE OBC14959 141.7572 SUGANA DEVI

624847 LAXMI DEVI MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC14960 141.7572 OMWATI

626678 DAVLESH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC14961 141.7572 MUNESH

455576 GAJRAJ JANGIR DEVKARAN JANGIR MALE OBC14962 141.7572 BHAGWATI JANGIR

362303 AYUSHI AGARWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD AGARWAL FEMALE EWS14963 141.7572 ASHA AGARWAL

162999 NISHA GURJAR RUGAN SINGH FEMALE MBC14964 141.7572 MUNDRA DEVI

547348 POOJA YADAV SUWALAL YADAV FEMALE OBC14965 141.7572 KAMALI DEVI

400656 AKASH CHATURVEDI JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN14966 141.7572 MITHLESH DEVI

617615 MONU NITHARWAL MEGHA RAM MALE OBC14967 141.7572 CHIGANI DEVI

572053 SONAM KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT MANOHAR SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS14968 141.7572 SHYAMA KUNWAR

213176 RAJU LAL TELI MAGNA LAL TELI MALE OBC14969 141.7572 SITA DEVI

207510 BHUPESH KUMAR SAINI MAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC14970 141.7572 JAY DAI

547382 PREETI BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC14971 141.7572 KAMLA DEVI

421622 BABITA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC14972 141.7572 MANJU DEVI

308700 NAMAN SHYAM LAL MALE OBC14973 141.7572 SUMAN

205447 PRADEEP KUMAR DINESH CHAND MALE OBC14974 141.7572 SHYAM SUNDARI

356362 KOMAL YADAV GOVIND YADAV FEMALE OBC14975 141.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

449362 MAHENDRA DEWASI HANUMAN RAM MALE MBC14976 141.7572 BHANWARI DEVI

613072 PRIYANKA BHARGAV PAVAN KUMAR JYOTISHI FEMALE OBC14977 141.7572 PREETI DEVI

214072 ROSHAN LAL JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC14978 141.7572 HARI DEVI

203147 PAWAN KUMAR BHIKAM SINGH MALE OBC14979 141.7572 BHAGWATI

290344 GOKUL DHAKA LAXMAN RAM DHAKA MALE OBC14980 141.7572 SHARDA DEVI

620378 NEHA GOSWAMI SURESH PURI FEMALE OBC14981 141.7572 VIMLA DEVI

626309 SAURABH SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE OBC14982 141.7572 SHAKUNTLA

288611 SACHIN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC14983 141.7572 MAMTA RANI

254419 MONIKA JAT GOPIRAM JAT FEMALE OBC14984 141.7572 GEETA DEVI

185343 NARPAT SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS14985 141.7572 SHORAM KANWAR

542799 SNEHA KUMAWAT JAIPRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC14986 141.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

280961 JYOTI SAHIB RAM FEMALE GEN14987 141.7391 ASHA RANI

161468 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA HARI PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS14988 141.7391 ANITA DEVI

282410 ANIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC14989 141.7391 KAMALA

166645 RAJESH YADAV HARIRAM MALE OBC14990 141.7391 MOHAN DEVI

315260 RAVI CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC14991 141.7391 BABUDI DEVI CHOUDHARY

230898 JASWANT TANWAR PRITHVI SINGH TANWAR MALE OBC14992 141.7391 VED DEVI

292751 MANOJ SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS14993 141.7391 KAMLA DEVI

290889 MUKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC14994 141.7391 SHIMLA DEVI

135979 VIKASH KHOWAL RAMVATAR KHOWAL MALE OBC14995 141.7391 PUSPA DEVI
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407573 RAMESH KUMAR KISHNA RAM MALE OBC14996 141.7391 KAPOORI

228852 NARESH KUMAR GODARA KRISHAN KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC14997 141.7391 SHARDA DEVI

330418 SURENDRA OLKHA SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC14998 141.7391 SANTRA DEVI

407102 MUZIBUR RAHMAN MALLE KHAN MALE OBC14999 141.7391 IEDON KHATOON

334047 SHANKAR KUMAR KISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC15000 141.7391 GEETA

379949 MONU SINGH MURARI LAL MALE MBC15001 141.7391 MEERA DEVI

503285 PRAKASH TIKURAM MALE OBC15002 141.7391 MOOLI

247531 NAVEEN DHAKER TULSIRAM DHAKER MALE OBC15003 141.7391 CHATRI DEVI

624767 KUNAL JAIN GOPI CHAND JAIN MALE EWS15004 141.7391 GYANWATI JAIN

452995 SUNIL MUWAL BALDEV  RAM MALE OBC15005 141.7391 SAMU DEVI

406017 BHOMA RAM TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC15006 141.7391 MULI

246430 MADAN LAL AHIR MADHAV LAL AHIR MALE OBC15007 141.7391 BADAMI DEVI

622474 RAMESH BERA PEMA RAM BERA MALE OBC15008 141.7391 BAU DEVI

388154 SHUBHAM SHARMA AVDHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15009 141.7391 INDU BALA SHARMA

551830 PRATEEK SONI JHUMAR LAL MALE OBC15010 141.7391 BEENA DEVI

145394 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMDAYAL MALE OBC15011 141.7391 MANOHARI DEVI

264304 NISHA MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST15012 141.7391 RAMA

433853 JEMIN KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE OBC15013 141.7391 KALAVATI DEVI

465648 MAHENDRA BAIRAD JHIPAR RAM MALE OBC15014 141.7391 JHAMU DEVI

440967 SHRAVAN RAM RIDMAL RAM MALE OBC15015 141.7391 KAMLA

530131 SONIYA VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA FEMALE SC15016 141.7391 GUDDI DEVI

475661 PANKAJ GOUTTAM OM PRAKASH GOUTTAM MALE EWS15017 141.7391 BEENA DEVI

580662 RIDDHI SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA FEMALE OBC15018 141.7391 YESBHUMIKA SHARMA

435273 HEMANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY LALA RAM MALE OBC15019 141.7391 MANI DEVI

136409 LOKESH SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC15020 141.7391 ANJU DEVI

260685 GUNJAN NARANIYA SATISH KUMAR NARANIYA FEMALE SC15021 141.7391 NIRMALA DEVI

503992 GHANSHYAM BHIYARAM MALE OBC15022 141.7391 SHARDA DEVI

620186 AJAY BOKOLIYA KANA RAM BOKOLIYA MALE SC15023 141.7391 MAINA DEVI

440044 NARESH MOTILAL MALE OBC15024 141.7391 KAILASHI DEVI

618303 ANAND RAIKA LALARAM RAIKA MALE MBC15025 141.7391 SAROJ DEVI

554818 ANKIT SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15026 141.7391 JANAKI DEVI

289201 MUKESH KUMAR SATYVEER MALE OBC15027 141.7391 KAMAN DEVI

466650 SURESH CHANDRA BHALA RAM MALE OBC15028 141.7210 KOYAL DEVI

489300 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE GEN15029 141.7210 MAYA DEVI

342985 NAVEEN KUMAR AVASTHI RAKESH KUMAR AVASTHI MALE GEN15030 141.7210 VIMLA AVASTHI

212489 OMPRAKASH SEN SHYAM LAL SEN MALE OBC15031 141.7210 GEETA DEVI

625956 ANOOP KUMAR BANAI SINGH MALE OBC15032 141.7210 JAGVATI

228674 RAM NIWAS DUDI MANK CHAND DUDI MALE OBC15033 141.7210 PARAMA DEVI

223362 KALURAM JYANI RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC15034 141.7210 LAXMI DEVI

282363 HARPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH MALE OBC15035 141.7210 RANJEET KAUR

383117 PRATIKSHA JANGIR SITARAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC15036 141.7210 NARBADA JANGIR

517647 MANISH TAK OMPRAKASH TAK MALE OBC15037 141.7210 KAUSHALYA DEVI TAK

220924 CHIMAN SINGH BHATI MOHAN SINGH BHATI MALE GEN15038 141.7210 MUNI KANWAR

186730 PRADEEP KUMAR MANDA BHAKHARA RAM MANDA MALE OBC15039 141.7210 AMRU DEVI

430759 RAVINDRA GOYAL DHARMICHAND MALE OBC15040 141.7210 HAMLATA DEVI

626437 SANJAY KUMAR PARASHURAM MALE MBC15041 141.7210 SANTA DEVI

441344 MUKESH BABU RAM MALE OBC15042 141.7210 DHARMA DEVI

210718 BADREE LAL TELI RAMDHAN TELI MALE OBC15043 141.7210 DEVALI TELI

230892 RAJESH GODARA JAI SINGH MALE OBC15044 141.7210 SARITA

231773 ANIL KUMAR JAGDISH SUTHAR MALE OBC15045 141.7210 PUSPA DEVI

504851 KULDEEP JANAGAL BANSI LAL JANAGAL MALE SC15046 141.7210 SIPU DEVI JANAGAL

148037 BHARAT SINGH BENIDAN MALE OBC15047 141.7210 JANAK KANWAR

401786 SUNIL SINGH PARIHAR SITARAM SINGH PARIHAR MALE EWS15048 141.7210 PRIYLATA  SINGH PARIHAR

342280 Abhishek Poonia SURESH KUMAR POONIA MALE OBC15049 141.7210 BHAGWATI DEVI

312960 YASH ACHARYA SURENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA MALE OBC15050 141.7210 SAPANA DEVI

506614 DALEEP SINGH BHALAM SINGH MALE EWS15051 141.7210 UCHHAW KANWAR

399681 MONU PRAJAPAT BHAGCHAND MALE OBC15052 141.7210 SINGARI

434588 RAMDEV DARJI PANNA RAM MALE OBC15053 141.7210 SUSHILA

377344 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA KEDAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST15054 141.7210 DHANWANTI DEVI

229277 MAHENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS15055 141.7210 SANTOSH KANWAR
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163319 POOJA DEVI RAM FEMALE OBC15056 141.7210 TARA DEVI

452371 SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHERU SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS15057 141.7210 PREM KANWAR

514965 DINESH SINGHAL DUNGAR RAM MALE SC15058 141.7210 SHANTI DEVI

440998 DAYA RAM KESA RAM MALE MBC15059 141.7210 VASU DEVI

505379 VIRENDRA BISHNOI MAHAVEER BISHNOI MALE OBC15060 141.7210 SUNDAR DEVI

526401 SURAJ PURI MADAN PURI MALE OBC15061 141.7029 VIMLA DEVI

424174 PRIYANKA KUMARI TAILOR SANTOSH KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC15062 141.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

167684 RAJESH YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC15063 141.7029 RAJANTI DEVI

381469 BHAGWAN SHAY BAIRWA YADRAM BAIRWA MALE SC15064 141.7029 MANSHA DEVI

496301 AKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15065 141.7029 HEMLATA DEVI SHARMA

439837 MEGA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC15066 141.7029 TEEPU DEVI

551679 DINESH CHOUDHARY BADARAM MALE OBC15067 141.7029 JHAMU DEVI

210495 JYOTI VAISHNAV JAGDISH CHANDRA VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC15068 141.7029 LDCPSEETA DEVI VAISHNAV

155879 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMKARAN SAINI MALE OBC15069 141.7029 GULLI DEVI

386539 RADHAKISHAN SIHAG HAJARI LAL SIHAG MALE OBC15070 141.7029 RAMKANYA DEVI

512105 NAVNEET SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS15071 141.7029 MANOJ KANWAR

154243 SONAL AGRAWAL RAJKUMAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS15072 141.7029 RAJRANI GOYAL

573847 MANISH NAGDA PRABHU NAGDA MALE EWS15073 141.7029 RUKMAMI

608444 RASA SINGH RAWAT DUNGAR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC15074 141.7029 SOHANI DEVI

435245 DEVA RAM GANESHA RAM MALE OBC15075 141.7029 MAFI DEVI

330989 HARIOM HOTAM SINGH MALE OBC15076 141.7029 GUDDI

379025 ROHAN GIRI PREM SHANKAR GIRI MALE OBC15077 141.7029 SHARDA DEVI

340121 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA RAMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS15078 141.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

542667 SHARDA KUMARI BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC15079 141.7029 SUPYAR DEVI

598686 DALPAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT HIMMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS15080 141.7029 KAMLA KUNWAR

290737 MANISH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE SC15081 141.7029 KRISHANA DEVI

435857 KRISHNA VISHNOI RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC15082 141.7029 SUGANI DEVI

443963 KISHAN SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS15083 141.7029 PRAMOD KANWAR

510282 ABISHEK PAREEK RADHESHYAM MALE EWS15084 141.7029 BABY PAREEK

147826 HABIB KHAN MANJUR ALI MALE OBC15085 141.7029 NAJMA

352292 ARVIND KUMAR SADARAM MALE OBC15086 141.6848 ANCHI DEVI

237755 HIMANSHU SOMANI RAMPRASAD SOMANI MALE GEN15087 141.6848 SAVITRI SOMANI

303837 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGDISH PARSHAD MALE OBC15088 141.6848 YASHODA DEVI

144712 ABHINAV SAROJ RAJESH KUMAR SAROJ MALE OBC15089 141.6848 KIRAN SAROJ

289619 SHANKAR LAL CHIMAN LAL MALE OBC15090 141.6848 KRISHNA DEVI

404006 NAGENDRA SINGH RAJPUT SHIMBHU SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS15091 141.6848 GUDDI DEVI

281088 SHALU BISHNOI LAXMAN RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC15092 141.6848 VINOD DEVI BISHNOI

583471 PRADEEP PRAJAPAT DINESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15093 141.6848 TULSI DEVI

334078 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15094 141.6848 SITA DEVI SHARMA

163102 RINKU RAM MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST15095 141.6848 UGANA DEVI

536084 HANUMAN BAIRWA GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE SC15096 141.6848 GEETA DEVI

631283 ALTAB MAGROO KHAN MALE OBC15097 141.6848 JAITUNI

471365 BHOOMIKA AGRAWAL KAILASH CHANDRA GOYAL FEMALE EWS15098 141.6848 ASHA AGRAWAL

384557 NITESH SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC15099 141.6848 SUMAN DEVI

290493 ARYAN KHANDAL ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15100 141.6848 ANUPAMA SHARMA

625815 RAHUL KUMAR NETRAPAL SINGH MALE OBC15101 141.6848 INDRA DEVI

220230 JAYDEV SARASWAT MUNSHI LAL MALE GEN15102 141.6848 VIMLA DEVI

537502 SHERSINGH MEENA DHARASINGH MEENA MALE ST15103 141.6848 KESHANTI DEVI

225828 RAJESH GODARA CHENA RAM MALE OBC15104 141.6848 VIMLA DEVI

460047 RAMESH LEGA PEMA RAM MALE OBC15105 141.6848 PAPPU DEVI

204036 ROHIT KUMAR GHANSHYAM MALE OBC15106 141.6848 GUDDI DEVI

596669 RAJESH KUMAWAT PANNA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC15107 141.6667 LALI DEVI KUMAWAT

427217 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGHAL MADAN LAL SINGHAL MALE SC15108 141.6667 KRISHANA DEVI

137379 ANAND SINGH RAWAT PRABHU SINGH MALE OBC15109 141.6667 MANI DEVI

192149 PAVAN KUMAR SHUKLA KUMAR SAIN SHUKLA MALE EWS15110 141.6667 SUNITA

561920 SHOBHARAM CHITLYA SHIVAJI RAM MALE OBC15111 141.6667 RUKMANI DEVI

279001 UMMED SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE EWS15112 141.6667 SAROJ KANWAR

369147 SANDEEP PRAJAPAT PAPPU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15113 141.6667 MANBHARI DEVI

398026 GOURAV KUMAWAT GOPI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC15114 141.6667 URMILA DEVI

396202 NIRANJAN GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC15115 141.6667 GEETA DEVI
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479735 SANJAY YOGI BABU LAL YOGI MALE OBC15116 141.6667 VIMALA DEVI

613144 SACHIN YADAV DAYANAND YADAV MALE OBC15117 141.6667 MANJU DEVI

564710 MANEESH KUMAR SAINI HARIRAM SAINI MALE OBC15118 141.6667 KANYA DEVI

504961 LAXMAN TOGAS GHENWAR RAM MALE OBC15119 141.6667 KAMLA DEVI

190349 PUNEET PRAJAPAT BHAGCHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15120 141.6667 URMILA

479358 ROHIT KUMAR PARAMANAND MALE OBC15121 141.6667 LALITA BAI

456461 ANIL GHASAL SAHADEV RAM MALE OBC15122 141.6667 MAINA DEVI

517487 MANISH KUMAR RATAN LAL MALE SC15123 141.6667 SARASWATI DEVI

212752 AJAYVIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN BANE SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN15124 141.6667 MANSHA KANWAR

221339 PREM CHAND BUDIYA RAM DYAL BUDIYA MALE OBC15125 141.6667 MANGI DEVI

132583 MUKESH JUNJADIYA RAMPAL MALE OBC15126 141.6667 GULAB DEVI

179880 LALIT KUSHWAH GIRIRAJ KUSHWAH MALE OBC15127 141.6667 SANTOSH BAI

372157 MAHENDRA YADAV SONA RAM YADAV MALE OBC15128 141.6486 EXMMANGALI DEVI

466770 ISWAR SINGH VEDPRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS15129 141.6486 BHANWAR KANWAR

421416 HEMANT JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS15130 141.6486 PREM LATA JOSHI

340593 PRAKASH YADAV TEJPAL YADAV MALE OBC15131 141.6486 RAMPYARI DEVI

286369 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC15132 141.6486 RANI DEVI

413420 ANSHUL NAIR UNNI KIRSHNAN NAIR MALE EWS15133 141.6486 ANITA NAIR

343418 MONU PRABHU SINGH MALE OBC15134 141.6486 KANTA DEVI

201372 RAVI KUMAR NIRBHAY SINGH MALE EWS15135 141.6486 RAMBAI

344765 VIVEK DOI RAMAVTAR DOI MALE MBC15136 141.6486 LEKHAVANTI GURJAR

124523 MOTI RAM JAJRA HARJI RAM JAJRA MALE OBC15137 141.6486 MEERA DEVI

413826 RAVI KUMAR SEN NARSINGH LAL SEN MALE OBC15138 141.6486 GEETA BAI SEN

156119 NAMAN PAREEK MAHENDRA KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS15139 141.6486 KAMLESH PAREEK

443713 JAGDISH JASRAJ MALE OBC15140 141.6486 PUSHPA DEVI

301031 NITESH GODARA JAI PRAKASH MALE OBC15141 141.6486 KAUSHALYA DEVI

321906 ROHIT KUMAR KALWANIYA MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC15142 141.6486 NANCHHI DEVI

493500 GAURAV NAMDEV HEMRAJ NAMDEV MALE OBC15143 141.6304 SANTOSH NAMDEV

300530 VED PRAKASH OMKAR MAL MALE EWS15144 141.6304 KUNANA DEVI

177859 SAURABH CHAKRADHARI NEMI CHAND MALE OBC15145 141.6304 PHOOLWATI CHAKRADHARI

616931 MALIRAM KUMAWAT BHAGIRATHMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC15146 141.6304 HEERA DEVI

226505 NARESH KANSARA VED PRAKASH KANSARA MALE OBC15147 141.6304 MANJU LATA KANSARA

499572 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI TRILOK PRAJAPATI MALE OBC15148 141.6304 MANBHAR PRAJAPATI

491954 TANUJA SAINI JUGAL KISHORE SAINI FEMALE OBC15149 141.6304 PUSHPA SAINI

559497 GHAN SHYAM SHARMA BHAG CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS15150 141.6304 PRABHATI DEVI

513557 LALIT KISHOR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC15151 141.6304 SANTOSH DEVI

355719 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV BHAGIRATH YADAV MALE OBC15152 141.6304 KAMALI DEVI

293712 KOMAL GODARA RAJENDER GODARA FEMALE OBC15153 141.6304 LAKSHAMI GODARA

621422 BABLU KUMAWAT FULCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC15154 141.6304 SONU DEVI

189958 DINESH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR MALE SC15155 141.6304 LUNI DEVI

425348 DIVYA KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC15156 141.6304 MANESH DEVI

454988 SAMANDAR SINGH REWANT SINGH MALE EWS15157 141.6304 MOHAN KANWAR

626790 PAVAN YADAV RAMLAL MALE OBC15158 141.6304 MEERA DEVI

487288 VIVEK KUMAR VISHNU PRASAD MALE OBC15159 141.6304 KUSUM

452559 SHEKHAR PRATAP KAILASH BISHNOI MALE OBC15160 141.6304 VIDHYA DEVI

409892 PRAKASH MAL AIDANA RAM MALE SC15161 141.6123 ANADI DEVI

257843 SURESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC15162 141.6123 CHHAGNO DEVI

375552 PAPPU JATOLIYA BABU LAL JATOLIYA MALE SC15163 141.6123 ANOKHI DEVI

178058 ABHISHEK NAGAR BHIM RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC15164 141.6123 DMENTI BAI NAGAR

356076 JAIKISHAN CHAUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC15165 141.6123 CHANDA DEVI

401661 REKHA RAJAWAT FATEH SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE OBC15166 141.6123 SURAJ KANWAR

268548 NARENDRA MOHAN HARI MOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN15167 141.6123 SUNITA SHARMA

308257 JAIVEER SHYOCHAND MALE OBC15168 141.6123 SHAKUNTLA

446097 RAMESH KUMAR SAWAI RAM MALE OBC15169 141.6123 PREMI DEVI

144064 BASUDEV PUNIYA MADANA RAM MALE OBC15170 141.6123 CHHOTU DEVI

227246 MURLI MANOHAR BHADU BHAGIRATH BHADU MALE OBC15171 141.6123 HASTU DEVI

443842 MAHENDRA KHIYA RAM MALE OBC15172 141.6123 GEGU DEVI

537373 MAHENDRA SINGH CHAUTHI LAL MALE OBC15173 141.6123 ANGURI DEVI

515359 VINOD TANWAR RAJKUMAR TANWAR MALE OBC15174 141.6123 LAXMI DEVI

218618 SANDEEP BISHNOI PRITHVI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC15175 141.6123 SAROJ DEVI
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315472 NEHA SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS15176 141.6123 SANTOSH SHARMA

546688 RIMPIKA YADAV SUNDA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC15177 141.6123 SARTI DAVI

338242 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI PRABHU NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC15178 141.6123 CHHOTA DEVI SAINI

470369 HITESH KUMAR BHAJAN SINGH MALE OBC15179 141.6123 SHANTI DEVI

468347 UTTAM KUMAR KAPURA RAM MALE OBC15180 141.6123 HEERI DEVI

188204 DAMA RAM JAIYA RAM MALE SC15181 141.6123 GAJARON DEVI

389323 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC15182 141.5942 VIMLA DEVI

131091 MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC15183 141.5942 TEEJA DEVI

224626 PREMA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC15184 141.5942 SHRAWANI DEVI

436694 BUDHA RAM JANGU MANGEE LAL JANGU MALE OBC15185 141.5942 PARWATI DEVI

230574 SUNDAR LAL RAM KARAN MALE OBC15186 141.5942 ASHI DEVI

132070 ABHISHEK KHAKHAL HETRAM KHAKHAL MALE OBC15187 141.5942 MOHNEE DEVI

172442 ANUJ MISHRA HARI RAM MISHRA MALE GEN15188 141.5942 SAVITA DEVI

194252 ASHISH PACHORI KAILASHI MALE MBC15189 141.5942 VIMLA

386377 AJAY KUMAR KUNVAR SINGH MALE MBC15190 141.5942 GUDDI DEVI

171515 RAJENDRA SINGH SUKKHI RAM MALE MBC15191 141.5942 RAJWATI

410438 HIMMAT SINGH HIR SINGH MALE EWS15192 141.5942 PACHAM KANWAR

461222 BHANWARA RAM MEVA RAM MALE OBC15193 141.5942 GIGU DEVI

396891 UMESH MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST15194 141.5942 MOHAN BAI

140809 SUNIL KUMAR SONI SURESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC15195 141.5761 LADA DEVI

143645 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15196 141.5761 SANTOSH SHARMA

318878 KANHAIYA LAL YADAV BHANWARA RAM YADAV MALE OBC15197 141.5761 MANBHARI DEVI

607532 AVINASH RAWAL HIRA RAWAL MALE SC15198 141.5761 KANCHAN DEVI

124015 AJAY SINGH NANDU MADAN SINGH MALE OBC15199 141.5761 MAINA KANWAR

489796 LALIT KUMAR PARMALAL MALE SC15200 141.5761 SUMITRA DEVI

428286 MOHIT KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC15201 141.5761 INDIRA DEVI

398235 AJAY KUMAR MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST15202 141.5761 DHOLI DEVI

433247 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS15203 141.5761 BHANWAR KANWAR

433851 BHURA RAM BHINYA RAM MALE OBC15204 141.5761 DHAPU DEVI

451341 RAVI CHANGAL HARIRAM CHANGAL MALE OBC15205 141.5761 SUMAN CHANGAL

609662 AJAY KUMAR YADAV PURN CHAND YADAV MALE OBC15206 141.5761 KAUSHLYA DEVI

189531 DALVEER NATH GHEWAR CHAND MALE OBC15207 141.5580 AMROO DEVI

515674 RAJESH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC15208 141.5580 GEETA DEVI

181165 NIRMAL PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC15209 141.5580 SUSHILA BAI

193499 SAURABH KUMAR SATISH CHAND MALE EWS15210 141.5580 ANJANA KUMARI

488640 RAMAN JAIN RISHABH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS15211 141.5580 ANITA JAIN

591168 JAYESH PATIDAR DHULJI PATIDAR MALE OBC15212 141.5580 YESLEELA DEVI

302344 SAPNA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC15213 141.5580 SULOCHANA

227880 RUPESH KUMAWAT KESHU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC15214 141.5580 SUNDER DEVI

280383 POOJA MAHAR OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC15215 141.5580 INDRA DEVI

582777 FOOLA RAM HEERA RAM MALE ST15216 141.5580 RAMBHA DEVI

631433 SANNY SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC15217 141.5580 SUMITRA DEVI

330158 REEMA SWAMI POORAN MAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC15218 141.5580 SUMAN DEVI

222269 VANDNA GODARA GOMAD RAM FEMALE OBC15219 141.5580 PARWATI DEVI

624609 RAKESH KUMAR BUDDI SINGH MALE OBC15220 141.5399 KIRAN DEVI

341764 RAMESH KUMAWAT RAM DAYAL MALE OBC15221 141.5399 BHAGWATI DEVI

434434 AMBA LAL VAGA RAM MALE SC15222 141.5399 APPU DEVI

164178 SAURABH SAINI SHER SINGH SAINI MALE OBC15223 141.5399 URMILA

267022 AMBIKA JADON SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS15224 141.5399 SUNITA DEVI

304416 RAKESH CHAHAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC15225 141.5399 VIMALA DEVI

427122 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA HARDHWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS15226 141.5399 SUSHEELA DEVI

260590 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA SUKHRAM MEENA MALE ST15227 141.5399 BHULI DEVI

296608 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE SC15228 141.5399 SANTOSH DEVI

371688 DEEPAK KUMHAR PRAHLAD KUMHAR MALE OBC15229 141.5399 GYARSI DEVI

302989 SUKHMAN SINGH MALKEET SINGH MALE OBC15230 141.5399 RAJVINDER KOUR

453113 DINESH KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE MBC15231 141.5399 MORAKI DEVI

227719 RAJENDRA KARWASARA HARMAN KARWASARA MALE OBC15232 141.5399 SHANTI DEVI

347589 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC15233 141.5399 GULAB DEVI

334255 RAHUL AMILAL JAKHAR MALE OBC15234 141.5399 MANJU DEVI

411288 REKHA KUMARI HARI SHANKAR FEMALE EWS15235 141.5399 NAYANA DEVI
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190782 MOHIT KUMAR DHAKED MANOHRI LAL MALE OBC15236 141.5399 KANTA DEVI

301991 SUNIL KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC15237 141.5399 SANTOSH

510947 SUMAN KUMARI BAKSA RAM FEMALE OBC15238 141.5399 SARJU DEVI

433097 SUKHDEV GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC15239 141.5399 KAMALI

301993 SURENDER KUMAR TILOKA RAM MALE OBC15240 141.5399 VIMALA DEVI

477535 VISHNU NAHANA LAL MALE MBC15241 141.5399 MOHANI BAI

351867 JITENDRA YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC15242 141.5399 SAJNA YADAV

181876 ROHIT MEHTA GANESH MEHTA MALE OBC15243 141.5399 BINDA MEHTA

295935 AMANDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC15244 141.5399 NARENDER KOUR

399019 ASHISH SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15245 141.5217 URMILA SHARMA

430987 SURESH KUYA RAM MALE SC15246 141.5217 PYARI DEVI

297593 SANDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE OBC15247 141.5217 PARAMJEET KOUR

319008 HARI RAM GURJAR PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC15248 141.5217 JEEVANI DEVI

546729 BHARTI DHAKA SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC15249 141.5217 SUMAN DEVI DHAKA

140807 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC15250 141.5217 GYARSI DEVI

300368 VINOD KUMAR DALEEP MALE OBC15251 141.5217 SONA DEVI

619814 HANUMAN RAM CHHOTU RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC15252 141.5217 KAMLA DEVI

516145 BHAVESH PRAJAPAT VIJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15253 141.5217 KANYA DEVI

590411 PRAKASH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE SC15254 141.5217 LILU DEVI

122008 SHYOPAL KEELKA LALA RAM KEELKA MALE OBC15255 141.5217 NANA DEVI

147695 MAHENDRA KHEMA RAM MALE OBC15256 141.5217 JIMNA DEVI

155003 MAHENDRA SAINI RADHE SHYAM SAINI MALE OBC15257 141.5217 MEENA DEVI

186530 SHIVLAL DUDA RAM MALE OBC15258 141.5217 DHAPU DEVI

385495 RAGHURAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT VIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN15259 141.5217 PRAKASH KANWAR

214836 RAJU LAL GURJAR NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC15260 141.5217 BALI DEVI

434202 KAMLESH KUMAR UDA RAM MALE OBC15261 141.5217 GENI DEVI

441700 PARKHA RAM NONJI RAM MALE OBC15262 141.5217 RAMKU DEVI

363876 AASHISH SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS15263 141.5217 URMILA DEVI

317308 RAMDHAN SISODIYA NARAYAN LAL MALE SC15264 141.5036 NORTI DEVI

179474 DIWAN SINGH RAMCHARAN MALE OBC15265 141.5036 GUDDI BAI

398859 DHARMRAJ SAINI MANSINGH SAINI MALE OBC15266 141.5036 SUSHILADEVI

542341 RITU JHURIA BALURAM JHURIA FEMALE OBC15267 141.5036 SANTRA DEVI JHURIA

425240 KRISHAN KUMAR JUGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC15268 141.5036 SARTI DEVI

156593 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY MUNSHI RAM MALE OBC15269 141.5036 MANJU DEVI

456564 RAJENDRA DEORA RAM NIWAS MALE OBC15270 141.5036 JAMUNA

501132 ASHVINI MALAV SHYAM BIHARI MALAV FEMALE OBC15271 141.5036 RINKU MALAV

411583 JOSHNA BAI PUNAMA RAM FEMALE OBC15272 141.5036 BHURI DEVI

315502 MOHAMMAD ADNAN RUSTAM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC15273 141.5036 RESHMA BANO

419367 SUNITA KUMARI MAMRAJ FEMALE OBC15274 141.5036 SUSHILA DEVI

445216 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY DILEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15275 141.4855 JAMNA DEVEE

374214 RAHUL SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE GEN15276 141.4855 ASHA SHARMA

611092 RANVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT BISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS15277 141.4855 SHEELA DEVI

250200 BHAGIRATH NATH SIDH POOSH NATH SIDH MALE OBC15278 141.4855 MANTA DEVI

526847 KUNDAN LAL REGAR BALU LAL REGAR MALE SC15279 141.4855 SHANTA DEVI

398170 DEEPAK SHARMA SHRWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15280 141.4855 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

134059 PRAVEEN GENA BHANWAR LAL GENA MALE OBC15281 141.4855 PREM DEVI

339992 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15282 141.4855 SHEELA DEVI

629220 DEEPAK SAINI GOVIND RAM SAINI MALE OBC15283 141.4855 RANI DEVI

370694 ANANT NARAYAN CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC15284 141.4855 SARITA CHOUDHARY

462607 DINESH KUMAR KISHNA RAM MALE OBC15285 141.4855 RUKHMANI DEVI

388742 SHREERAM MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST15286 141.4855 PUSHPA DEVI

397689 MAHESH KUMAR RAMDEVA RAM MALE OBC15287 141.4855 DURGA DEVI

433242 SUNIL SENGWA RAMKISHOR MALE OBC15288 141.4855 VINOD

255792 SAMPARK KUMAR BARWAR SITA RAM BARWAR MALE SC15289 141.4855 SHARDA DEVI

341062 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPAT MUNNA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15290 141.4855 MANGLI DEVI

462074 ASHOK KUMAR PURKHA RAM MALE OBC15291 141.4855 SUGANI DEVI

409586 POONJA RAM GOMAD RAM MALE SC15292 141.4674 AJBA DEVI

615782 RAJESH KUMAR SWAMI MANGAL RAM SWAMI MALE OBC15293 141.4674 GHISI DEVI

317335 GOPAL KUMAWAT NATHU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC15294 141.4674 POORANI DEVI

198019 SAMNDAR SINGH YOGI GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC15295 141.4674 RAMKLI DEVI
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609529 RAJENDER VERMA NATTHU RAM VERMA MALE OBC15296 141.4674 SUSHILA DEVI

281427 AJAY KUMAR LATA RUKAMANAND MALE EWS15297 141.4674 SANTOSH DEVI

478551 AKSHAY MALAV NARENDAR MALAV MALE OBC15298 141.4674 DIL BHAR MALAV

357608 ANKIT PAYAL HARI SINGH MALE OBC15299 141.4674 KIRANA DEVI

410168 HARPAL SINGH INDRA SINGH MALE GEN15300 141.4674 SHRAWAN KANWAR

390566 ABHISHEK JAHJHARIA GHANASYAM JHAJHARIA MALE OBC15301 141.4674 SAJJANA DEVI

219257 BIRBAL RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC15302 141.4674 VIMLA DEVI

477840 MANISH SUMAN RAMESHWAR SUMAN MALE OBC15303 141.4674 SITA BAI

442738 BANKA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC15304 141.4674 IMIYO DEVI

339228 RAJESH PRAJAPAT BUDDHARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15305 141.4674 TULSI DEVI

377366 VISHRAM SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC15306 141.4674 MUTHRI DEVI

143048 LIKHAMA RAM JUNAWA NANK RAM MALE OBC15307 141.4674 RAJU DEVI

387098 DHARMPAL SINGH KHINCHAR ROOD MAL KHINCHAR MALE OBC15308 141.4674 FULLI DEVI

242432 ABHISHEK AHIR RAMESH AHIR MALE OBC15309 141.4674 VIDHYA BAI

456174 SURENDRA PATEL TEJARAM MALE OBC15310 141.4674 SONI DEVI

193423 KRIPAL SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC15311 141.4674 GEETA DEVI

416384 NITESH SUMAN BALRAM SUMAN MALE OBC15312 141.4674 MANNI BAI

511712 KAMAL SINGH CHARAN RAGHUNATH SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC15313 141.4674 KUSUMLATA

463163 RAMESH KUMAR BHAKHRA RAM MALE OBC15314 141.4674 KELI DEVI

450378 SATA RAM JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC15315 141.4674 TEEJON DEVI

387657 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI BALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC15316 141.4674 SITA DEVI

465768 TILOKA RAM JAGA RAM MALE OBC15317 141.4674 SUKI DEVI

504224 SHRAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC15318 141.4674 PUSPA DEVI

150874 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SHARVAN YADAV MALE OBC15319 141.4674 KAMLA DEVI

458546 NEPAL SINGH DHEER SINGH MALE EWS15320 141.4674 KHAMMA KANWAR

430646 VIKAS KISHAN LAL MALE OBC15321 141.4674 PUNI DEVI

213582 SANAM JAT BALU LAL JAT MALE OBC15322 141.4674 RATANI DEVI JAT

607299 BALURAM DEWASI BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC15323 141.4674 SUVA DEVI

299301 BHARTI BISHNOI VIRENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC15324 141.4674 SUNITA

424803 ANITA KUMARI JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE OBC15325 141.4674 BABITA DEVI

401093 RAJKUMAR MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST15326 141.4674 SOMA DEVI

501676 RASHI NAYAK RAJENDRA NAYAK FEMALE SC15327 141.4674 SANJU BAI

335192 AJAY DUDI MURLI DHAR DUDI MALE OBC15328 141.4674 MAMTA DEVI

147851 OM SINGH SIMBHU SINGH MALE OBC15329 141.4674 DURGA KANWAR

611749 UMESH KUMAR RAMSVAROOP SAINI MALE OBC15330 141.4674 KAMLI DEVI

506116 VASUDEV DAS BHARAT DAS MALE OBC15331 141.4674 SUMITRA DEVI

611569 VIKRAM SAINI SUNDER LAL SAINI MALE OBC15332 141.4674 SAJJO DEVI

461221 RAMESH BABU LAL MALE OBC15333 141.4674 MANGI DEVI

225371 VIRENDER GODARA BHAGIRATH GODARA MALE OBC15334 141.4674 RAJU DEVI

184449 AMAN NAGAR RAMESH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC15335 141.4674 RAJ KUMARI

312737 HANS RAJ GHOSALYA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC15336 141.4493 EXMFULLI DEVI

517648 TARA CHAND MOBARSA PEETARAM MOBARSA MALE SC15337 141.4493 KANTA DEVI

250390 NARENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC15338 141.4493 BHANWARI DEVI

465581 SARSWATI KUMARI DHANARAJ FEMALE OBC15339 141.4493 BHANWARI DEVI

393075 GAURAV SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS15340 141.4493 MAYA SHARMA

511288 HADMAN RAM DUNGA RAM MALE OBC15341 141.4493 BHANWARAI

170156 ROSHAN LAL GURJAR CHHOTE LAL GURJAR MALE MBC15342 141.4493 RUDI DEVI

290136 PAWAN KUMAR BANWARI LAL SAHU MALE OBC15343 141.4493 SAWATRI DEVI

508028 RAMESH GILA SURENDRA GILA MALE OBC15344 141.4493 RAMPYARI DEVI

156543 AVINASH SAINI LAXMI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC15345 141.4493 KAMLESH DEVI SAINI

240680 LALIT PRAJAPAT NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15346 141.4493 SHANTI BAI

605279 TARACHAND CHAUKIDAR BABULAL MALE SC15347 141.4493 RAMPYARI DEVI

470678 VEER RAM PATEL CHELA RAM MALE OBC15348 141.4493 LEHRO DEVI

373352 PRAMOD SINGH JADAUN JITENDRA SINGH MALE EWS15349 141.4493 VEER KUMARI

169677 ISLAM KHAN MUSARF KHAN MALE OBC15350 141.4493 JARINA BEGAM

237320 NEERAJ RATHOR SHANKAR LAL RATHOR MALE OBC15351 141.4493 MANJU BAI

449906 PRAKASH SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS15352 141.4493 HAVIYA DEVI

458125 OM PRAKASH JETHA RAM MALE OBC15353 141.4493 BHANWARI DEVI

292031 RAM KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC15354 141.4493 SHANTI DEVI

297676 BAJRANG LAL AMAR SINGH MALE OBC15355 141.4493 RASHMI DEVI
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316640 DEEPAK MITTAL LALIT MITTAL MALE EWS15356 141.4493 SUDHA MITTAL

505727 DHARMENDRA BABU LAL MALE SC15357 141.4493 SABU DEVI

469953 BHERU SINGH SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC15358 141.4493 KISHOR KANWAR

125566 MAHENDRA SINGH SAMOTA SUKHDEVA  RAM MALE OBC15359 141.4493 SANTRA DEVI

297776 SANDEEP KALSIYA KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC15360 141.4493 MURTI DEVI

169324 WASIM JAFAR KHAN SADDIK KHAN MALE OBC15361 141.4493 ASINI BANO

438687 ASHOK DAN PHARAS DAN MALE OBC15362 141.4493 SAMPAT KANWAR

182540 YOGENDRA REGAR CHHITAR LAL MALE SC15363 141.4493 JASHODA BAI

328738 AJAY KUMAR GURJAR KANCHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC15364 141.4493 KAMOD DEVI

232821 KUNTI SUTHAR BANSHI LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC15365 141.4493 SHRAWANI DEVI

192308 SURAJ SINGH AJIT SINGH MALE OBC15366 141.4493 GUDDI DEVI

422945 VINITA DINESH KUMAR RANWA FEMALE OBC15367 141.4493 SUNITA

189509 RAJPUROHIT PRAVIN JABARSINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS15368 141.4493 SHAYARI DEVI

466050 SHRAWAN KUMAR DHANRAJ MALE OBC15369 141.4493 REKHA DEVI

469418 MOHAN LAL HEMRAJ MALE OBC15370 141.4493 HARIYAN DEVI

133645 MANJU CHOUDHARY CHHAGAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC15371 141.4493 NOSAR DEVI

538614 SUNIL MAHAWAR SITARAM KOLI MALE SC15372 141.4493 FORANTI DEVI

395284 YOGESH KUMAR GURJAR SHISH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC15373 141.4493 KESARI DEVI

198127 ROHIT KUMAR DINESH CHAND MALE SC15374 141.4493 LAXMI KUMARI

319123 YUDHISHTER SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS15375 141.4312 VINOD KANWAR

482313 IMRAN KHAN USMAN KHAN MALE OBC15376 141.4312 MAHARUNNISHA

197999 MAIHARCHAND LEKHRAJ MALE OBC15377 141.4312 GULKANDI

307314 MOHIT KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC15378 141.4312 KANTA DEVI

505019 MUKESH KUMAR DEV KARAN MALE SC15379 141.4312 SOHANI DEVI

288709 KAJAL RAJPOOT ANIL SINGH FEMALE EWS15380 141.4312 KIRAN

227998 MANOJ KUMAR LAKHSAR MASTANA RAM MALE OBC15381 141.4312 DHAPU DEVI

324212 KHUSHAL SINGH KASANA DUNGAR SINGH KASANA MALE MBC15382 141.4312 TULSA DEVI

482817 DEEPENDRA SINGH SOLANKI JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN15383 141.4312 RAJ KANWAR

314547 SAURABH GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC15384 141.4312 SANTOSH DEVI

136784 AJAY SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15385 141.4312 SUNITA DEVI

423354 NIKITA CHOUDHARY SAJJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC15386 141.4312 MANJU DEVI

166665 LOKESH GHADWAL LEKHRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15387 141.4312 BIRMA DEVI

509960 ANKITA JAKHAR DUNGA RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC15388 141.4312 SANTOSH DEVI

168069 BHAGWAN SAHAY YOGI MANGI LAL YOGI MALE OBC15389 141.4130 JALDEYI DEVI

222003 SUBHASH BISNOI MANI RAM BISNOI MALE OBC15390 141.4130 SHANTI BISNOI

465192 VISHWAJEET KATARIYA KISHAN LAL MALE SC15391 141.4130 DURGA DEVI

392989 AMIT KUMAR SAINI RAM NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC15392 141.4130 MAINA DEVI

225585 RAM NATH SIDH MOTI  NATH SIDH MALE OBC15393 141.4130 GEETA DEVI

193911 RAJESH KUMAR YOGI RAMDHAN YOGI MALE OBC15394 141.4130 GEETA DEVI

374849 JYOTI JANGID OM PRAKASH  JANGID FEMALE OBC15395 141.4130  DIVPOONAM JANGID

560580 DHARMENDRA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST15396 141.4130 MOHANI DEVI

468568 HITESH CHANDRA JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE EWS15397 141.4130 SUGNA DEVI

526433 HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS15398 141.4130 SUKH KANWAR

624559 JUBAIR KHAN RISHAL KHAN MALE OBC15399 141.4130 HAMIDI

560028 DINESH HARSANA DEV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC15400 141.4130 GEETA DEVI

525310 SHAKTI SINGH JAI SINGH MALE OBC15401 141.4130 INDRA DEVI

410779 SONIYA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS15402 141.4130 PAWAN KANWAR

548722 NISHA YADAV BIRDI CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC15403 141.4130 GHYARSI DEVI

163379 LOKESH KUMAR AVASTHI KAMLESH KUMAR AVASTHI MALE EWS15404 141.4130 PUSHPA DEVI

137676 PRADEEP KUMAR HARPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC15405 141.4130 BHAGWATI DEVI

444751 KISHNA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC15406 141.4130 HASTU DEVI

426771 MANISH KUMAR HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC15407 141.4130 SUNITA DEVI

444868 RAMGOPAL OMPRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC15408 141.4130 SUMAN BISHNOI

255167 VIDHYA SHARMA PURANPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS15409 141.4130 MAINA DEVI

415541 HIMANSHU KUMAR MEWARA SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC15410 141.4130 MAMTA BAI

617833 ANJU CHOUDHARY SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC15411 141.4130 UGA DEVI

563470 VIKASH KUMAR BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC15412 141.4130 SOHANI DEVI

433866 ASHOK PANWAR PREMA RAM MALE OBC15413 141.4130 LEELA DEVI

130736 ROHITASHW KUMAR NEKI RAM JHAJHARIYA MALE OBC15414 141.4130 MIRJALI

219310 BHAWANA SINGH RATHORE RAJESH SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN15415 141.4130 SUNITA RATHORE
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371701 AMAN AGRAWAL SHYAM LAL GARG MALE EWS15416 141.4130 RADHA DEVI

331354 MOHIT SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS15417 141.4130 KAILASHI DEVI

201311 SANJAY KUMAR CHHAIL VIHARI MALE OBC15418 141.4130 MEENA DEVI

465625 HARISH AIDAN RAM MALE OBC15419 141.4130 KESHI DEVI

413968 AMISHA LODHA RAMNARAYAN LODHA FEMALE OBC15420 141.4130 PARI BAI LODHA

553949 NAMEESHA YADAV SHANKER YADAV FEMALE OBC15421 141.4130 ASHA YADAV

268928 AVDHESH GIRI RAMNIWAS GIRI MALE OBC15422 141.4130 VIRMA DEVI

411974 RAJVEER SINGH BALU SINGH MALE EWS15423 141.4130 BHAGU KANWAR

383082 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI BHARAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC15424 141.4130 VIMLA DEVI

255631 PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS15425 141.4130 ANJU

130094 SUBASH CHAND JAT BANWARI LAL JAT MALE OBC15426 141.4130 GEETA DEVI

273210 MAHESH PATEL GOUTAM LAL PATEL MALE OBC15427 141.4130 YESSUMAN DEVI

614062 NITESH KUMARI ANAND KUMAR FEMALE OBC15428 141.4130 SUNITA DEVI

504759 ANJU RAMDEV SINWAR FEMALE OBC15429 141.4130 PREAM DEVI

625585 VIKAS RAJENDER MALE OBC15430 141.4130 SUKHAN

624077 SANJANA SHAYAM SINGH FEMALE OBC15431 141.4130 KAMALA

388165 SHIV PRATAP SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE EWS15432 141.4130 MITHLESH DEVI

330460 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA CHHOTI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS15433 141.3949 GANGA DEVI

314978 SATISH KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC15434 141.3949 HEERA DEVI

306335 JOGENDER KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC15435 141.3949 RAM PYARI

384656 SUMAN PRAJAPAT GANESH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC15436 141.3949 SHANTI DEVI

489903 MANOJ NAGAR RAMKALYAN NAGAR MALE OBC15437 141.3949 KALAWATI NAGAR

348731 NIRANJAN KUMAR JANGID JAGDEESH PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC15438 141.3949 VIMLA DEVI

534671 SAJITA SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA FEMALE OBC15439 141.3949 MANGI SHARMA

462885 JITENDRA SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS15440 141.3949 SHANTI KANWAR

200048 YOGENDRA SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE OBC15441 141.3949 URMILA DEVI

338850 SUMAN JAT BALDEV JAT FEMALE OBC15442 141.3949 NANCHHI DEVI

334759 YOGENDRA PANCHAL LAKSHMAN PANCHAL MALE OBC15443 141.3949 PADMA PANCHAL

394510 SUNIL KUMAWAT BHAGCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC15444 141.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

509116 SAHIRAM CHOUDHARY SHYAMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15445 141.3949 SITA DEVI

592658 VIKAS LOHAR DADAM CHAND LOHAR MALE OBC15446 141.3949 LAXMI DEVI

360189 ASHOK KUMAR JEENJWARIA HARI NARAYAN MALE OBC15447 141.3949 SEEMA DEVI

612581 SALONI GOYAL SATYNARAYAN GOYAL FEMALE EWS15448 141.3949 SUDHA GOYAL

413773 CHETAN PRAKASH SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS15449 141.3949 RAJESH BAI

218589 PARVEEN CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15450 141.3949 HEERA DEVI

625537 PAWAN KUMAR BHOORA SINGH MALE OBC15451 141.3949 KUSHAMA DEVI

227014 HEMANT MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC15452 141.3949 SUKHI DEVI

244166 MUKESH GURJAR RAMCHANDR GURJAR MALE MBC15453 141.3949 NANDU DEVI

268107 AKSHAY SINGH SUBEDAR SINGH MALE EWS15454 141.3949 GUDDI DEVI

515272 YASH PAL SINGH JAY SINGH MALE OBC15455 141.3949 KAILASH KANWAR

136012 HOSHIYAR SINGH JOGI RADHE SHYAM JOGI MALE OBC15456 141.3949 SUMITRA DEVI

187682 MAHIPAL SINGH KAILASH DAN MALE OBC15457 141.3949 SITA KANWAR

189790 NIMBA RAM CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM MALE OBC15458 141.3949 GOGI

504585 MUKESH JAKHAR RAM PRAKASH JAKHAR MALE OBC15459 141.3949 PANCHI DEVI

561957 DILKHUSH MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST15460 141.3949 CHANDRKALA MEENA

400369 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST15461 141.3949 KAMLA MEENA

463168 SHIVA RAM FARSA RAM MALE OBC15462 141.3949 JASODA DEVI

589708 DILIP SINGH SARANGDEVOT ONAR SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE GEN15463 141.3949 GOVIND KUNWAR

126717 PARSA RAM JHANG PRABHU RAM MALE OBC15464 141.3949 VIMLA DEVI

323743 KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS15465 141.3949 MAMTA DEVI

207137 RAVI KUMAR DHARAMVEER SINGH MALE MBC15466 141.3949 SANTO DEVI

355223 SHIVSHANKAR SAINI KAILASH SAINI MALE OBC15467 141.3949 KESHANTI DEVI

246606 SAPANA DHAKER BALMUKUND FEMALE OBC15468 141.3949 BABAR BAI

507572 VIRENDRA SINGH SATISH CHANDRA MALE OBC15469 141.3949 SANJU DEVI

312552 ROHIT SHARMA MOTI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS15470 141.3949 MEERA DEVI

544678 NEETU YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC15471 141.3949 SAJNA DEVI

458462 DIKSHU PANWAR PREM SINGH MALE SC15472 141.3949 CHANDA DEVI

130848 DEEPAK SWAMI SITARAM SWAMI MALE OBC15473 141.3949 KAMLA DEVI

147015 PRATAP SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE MBC15474 141.3949 GYARSI DEVI

133388 KIRAN CHOUDHARY RAMGOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC15475 141.3949 SUPYAR DEVI
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183157 KRISHNA VAISHNAV NAVNEETVAISHNAV FEMALE OBC15476 141.3949 SUNITA VAISHNAV

446058 JETHA RAM ANNA RAM MALE OBC15477 141.3949 CHUKI DEVI

460990 RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN SOHAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS15478 141.3949 NARAYAN KANWAR

283003 SURENDER KUMAR DURGA LAL MALE OBC15479 141.3768 GUDDI DEVI

383830 SURAJ SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS15480 141.3768 GUDDI DEVI

470276 PRAKASH SANKHLA BANSHI LAL MALE OBC15481 141.3768 SHANTI DEVI

562006 NAND KISHOR GURJAR RAM PAL GURJAR MALE MBC15482 141.3768 GEETA DEVI

126190 NARENDRA KUMAR ISHAWAR SINGH MALE OBC15483 141.3768 RADHA DEVI

498317 RAHUL KUMAR PURVIYA HARI MOHAN SINGH PURVIYA MALE EWS15484 141.3768 PRABHATI DEVI

128647 SHRAWAN SINGH JAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC15485 141.3768 KAMOD DEVI

610456 DINESH KUMAR DEEPCHAND YADAV MALE OBC15486 141.3768 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

403806 RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT ROOPA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15487 141.3768 CHHOTI DEVI

486465 SACHIN NAMA GIRRAJ PRASAD NAMA MALE OBC15488 141.3768 KAILASHI NAMA

241930 RAJ KUMAR DHAKER BALU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC15489 141.3768 BHAGWATI DEVI

152885 SHUBHAM SHARMA SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS15490 141.3768 RADHA SHARMA

625345 SAHIL MAN SINGH MALE SC15491 141.3768 LAKSMI DEVI

404933 DALEEP KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC15492 141.3768 ANCHI DEVI

427345 AMIT KUMAR DATA RAM MALE OBC15493 141.3768 SPKAMALA DEVI

222112 DINESH PALIWAL LALU RAM PALIWAL MALE GEN15494 141.3768 KHEVANI PALIWAL

363543 CHAMAN LAL BASWAL DAYARAM BASWAL MALE SC15495 141.3768 PUSHPA DEVI

450229 MAHENDRA TADA KANA RAM TADA MALE OBC15496 141.3768 PARVATI

369665 LAKHANA GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC15497 141.3768 RAJANTI GURJAR

471061 JUHI SHARMA MITHLESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN15498 141.3768 REKHA SHARMA

298486 RAHUL BHATI AMAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS15499 141.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

165919 LAKHAN SAINI JAIRAJ SAINI MALE OBC15500 141.3768 LALITA DEVI

391782 ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN ADBUL SHABBIR KHAN MALE GEN15501 141.3768 MAKBUL KHATUN

466941 KULDEEP SINGH ROOP DAN CHARAN MALE OBC15502 141.3768 MADHU KANWAR

408381 ASHOK KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC15503 141.3768 LAXMI DEVI

229481 OMPRAKASH GIRI VIJAY GIRI MALE OBC15504 141.3768 RAMI DEVI

291622 MAMTA CHOUDHARY GIRDHARI LAL KOOKANA FEMALE OBC15505 141.3768 TULSHI CHOUDHARY

628071 ANUBHAV SHARMA ISHWARI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS15506 141.3768 ASHA SHARMA

397328 DINESH JANGID SITARAM JANGID MALE OBC15507 141.3768 MANJU JANGID

228117 MOHAN RAM DHEDU MISHA RAM DHEDU MALE OBC15508 141.3768 SANTU DEVI

373562 MONU JANGID MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC15509 141.3768 REKHA JANGID

386715 MANVENDRA SINGH MEENA MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MALE ST15510 141.3768 DAULAT MEENA

213284 KAMLESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT PRAKASH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15511 141.3768 LALI DEVI

395354 PANKAJ RANA RAM GILASH RANA MALE OBC15512 141.3768 SANTARA DEVI

234884 BHERU SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC15513 141.3768 LAD BAI

220452 JITENDRA SINGH RAWAT KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC15514 141.3768 INDRA DEVI

298764 AALOK GANGA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC15515 141.3768 RUKMANI DEVI

208903 DEEPENDRA SINGH SOLANKI RATNA SINGH MALE EWS15516 141.3768 GUDDI KANWAR

202408 ADITYA CHAUDHARY HARISH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC15517 141.3768 GEETA CHAUDHARY

459766 SHUBHAM DADHICH SURESH CHAND MALE EWS15518 141.3768 BEBI DADHICH

322943 LOKESH KUMAR VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC15519 141.3768 VIMLA DEVI

217326 KIRTI MALI NARAYAN LAL MALI FEMALE OBC15520 141.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

408410 LILAM SINGH BHEEKH SINGH MALE EWS15521 141.3768 SAYAR KANWAR

252661 SHIVAM SEVDA NARENDRA KUMAR SEVDA MALE GEN15522 141.3768 VINITA SHARMA

350576 ABHISEK KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS15523 141.3768 MANBHARI DEVI

403222 RAJESH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15524 141.3768 RASAL DEVI

434637 CHAMPAK RAM MULA RAM MALE OBC15525 141.3768 SUMITRA DEVI

304452 RAHUL BANWARI LAL MALE OBC15526 141.3768 LICHHAMA DEVI

538382 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMDAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15527 141.3768 BANTI DEVI

506263 SHYAM SUNDAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC15528 141.3768 MANGI DEVI

516131 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY DANWAR RAM MALE OBC15529 141.3768 SUSHILA DEVI

122832 VIKAS KUMAR GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC15530 141.3768 TOPHLI DEVI

630297 DHARMENDRA KUMAR KHOOB RAM JATAV MALE SC15531 141.3587 PHOOL WATI

281616 ANKIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC15532 141.3587 SUCHITRA

525894 SHUBHAM BHATOTARA RAJENDRA KUMAR BHATOTARA MALE OBC15533 141.3587 SAJJAN DEVI

509409 NEMA RAM KHADAV CHATURA RAM MALE OBC15534 141.3587 SHANTI DEVI

454554 SOHAN LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC15535 141.3587 SHANTI DEVI
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283710 SHIVRATAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS15536 141.3587 SUMAN DEVI

300070 RAJNI TEJARAM FEMALE OBC15537 141.3587 DVARIKA DEVI

507912 ANITA SHARMA DURGAPRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS15538 141.3587 SAROJ

525950 TRILOK PALIWAL PRAVEEN KUMAR PALIWAL MALE EWS15539 141.3587 HETAL DEVI

374914 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BAJRANG LAL MEENA MALE ST15540 141.3587 LALI DEVI

284764 DEEWAN SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS15541 141.3587 KAMLESH

317298 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE DAYAL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN15542 141.3587 RAJ KANWAR RATHORE

462352 AJAY SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE OBC15543 141.3587 BHANWARI KANWAR

126369 KANHAIYA LAL BHAWRIYA NANDLAL BHAWRIYA MALE OBC15544 141.3587 KAMALA DEVI

252417 RAJENDRA BURIYA RAM LAL BURIYA MALE OBC15545 141.3587 VIMALA DEVI

225534 LAXMAN SUTHAR RAJU LAL MALE OBC15546 141.3587 INDIRA DEVI

239606 NEHA KUMARI SAINI SATYA NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC15547 141.3587 SUGNA BAI

233019 SOURABH KUMAR GULARAM GODARA MALE OBC15548 141.3587 BHAGWATI DEVI

556285 DEEPAK JANGID RAM PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC15549 141.3587 AYODHYA DEVI

238963 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA GOPAL BAIRWA MALE SC15550 141.3587 KAILASHI BAI

168279 NEHA SHARMA PHOOL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS15551 141.3587 BHAUTI DEVI

273469 SANKET CHOUBISA TARAKANT CHOUBISA MALE GEN15552 141.3587 YESJAYA CHOUBISA

332106 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS15553 141.3406 SAROJ DEVI

622445 RADHESHYAM JODHA RAM MALE OBC15554 141.3406 KOYALI DEVI

477801 SUNIL KUMAR GAUTAM KRISHNA MURARI GAUTAM MALE EWS15555 141.3406 KANTI BAI

126191 DEVENDRA YADAV SUGGA RAM YADAV MALE OBC15556 141.3406 GULAB DEVI YADAV

315720 SHWETA TAILOR DHARMENDRA KUMAR TARWAN FEMALE OBC15557 141.3406 VIDYA SAGAR

383751 RAMCHARAN CHALAWARIYA JAGDISH CHALAWARIYA MALE OBC15558 141.3406 LALI DEVI

556681 KAMAL KUMAR GURJAR RAMSAWROOP GURJAR MALE MBC15559 141.3406 PANA DEVI GURJAR

220805 SAREENA BISHNOI SHYOKARAN FEMALE OBC15560 141.3406 GAYATRI DEVI

139548 DINESH KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC15561 141.3406 KANWARI DEVI

132399 LOKESH KUMAR JANGIR NEMI CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC15562 141.3406 MANJU DEVI

607805 PUSHPENDRA SARAN BAKSA RAM SARAN MALE OBC15563 141.3406 GEETA DEVI

308288 GEETA MEGHRAJ FEMALE OBC15564 141.3406 LAXMI

206837 PRAVEEN KUMAR UDAY SINGH MALE OBC15565 141.3406 ROOPAN DEVI

457267 ASHOK GAHLOT SHARWAN RAM GAHLOT MALE OBC15566 141.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

445907 DEEPAK LUMBA RAM MALE OBC15567 141.3406 SOHANI DEVI

577587 BHOPAL SINGH RAJPUT CHAMPA SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS15568 141.3406 YESNAVALI BAI

571593 JAISHREE GOSWAMI NARESH GIRI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC15569 141.3406 RAMA GOSWAMI

171582 PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA MAHAVEER PRASAD MISHRA MALE EWS15570 141.3406 UGANTI DEVI

233841 MANISH KUMAR BISHNOI RICHHPAL BISHNOI MALE OBC15571 141.3406 KAMLA DEVI

194722 RAHUL KUMAR MUNSHI RAM MALE MBC15572 141.3406 RUKMADI

621248 MANISA BHAWAR LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC15573 141.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

444901 SANJAY KUMAR RAM KISHOR MALE OBC15574 141.3406 MAMTA DEVI

166722 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC15575 141.3406 SUNITA SAINI

301189 RAMPAL MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC15576 141.3406 MOORTI DEVI

225981 KRISHAN MOHAN RAM MALE OBC15577 141.3406 PARMA DEVI

429104 PRIYA SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA FEMALE EWS15578 141.3406 KAUSHALYA DEVI

368088 ASHISH SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS15579 141.3406 SEEMA DEVI

393565 VINOD GURJAR OMPRAKASH MALE MBC15580 141.3406 SANTI DEVI

183933 SATISH KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC15581 141.3406 MADHU BAI

197318 MANOJ KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE MBC15582 141.3406 SAMLA DEVI

283852 ROHITASH KUMAR SUNDA DOLA RAM  SUNDA MALE OBC15583 141.3406 LALITA DEVI

319948 SONU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC15584 141.3406 SUNITA DEVI

214720 ANUJ KUMAR DHAKAR MUKESH KUMAR DHAKAR MALE OBC15585 141.3406 SANJU DEVI

189977 VISHAN SINGH SARDAR SINGH MALE EWS15586 141.3406 RAM KANWAR

229688 BAJRANG KASWAN RAMNARAYAN KASWAN MALE OBC15587 141.3406 JYANI DEVI

379129 ANKIT CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC15588 141.3406 SUMAN DEVI

142311 MANISH GODARA BHAWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC15589 141.3406 SANTOSH

223149 GANESH SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS15590 141.3406 LICHAMA KANWAR

408004 CHANDAN DAN PAN DAN MALE OBC15591 141.3406 TEEJO KANWAR

207321 SUKHDEV GURJAR RAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC15592 141.3406 SUPITA DEVI

347932 KULDEEP VERMA KAJOD MAL VERMA MALE SC15593 141.3225 MULI DEVI

448802 SANDEEP GEHLOT MAHESH SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC15594 141.3225 VIMLA GEHLOT

549468 MANISH KUMAR SAINI SUNDER LAL SAINI MALE OBC15595 141.3225 YESKAUSHALYA SAINI
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149908 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER PARSAD SHARMA MALE GEN15596 141.3225 EXMSUSHILA DEVI

364062 SUBHASH CHAND CHULA ,MANGALA RAM CHULA MALE OBC15597 141.3225 BHANWARI DEVI

555148 ADITYA PAREEK RAMESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS15598 141.3225 ANITA PAREEK

362800 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS15599 141.3225 PISTA DEVI

347892 GOVIND SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS15600 141.3225 LALITA DEVI

195252 MAHENDRA SINGH RAM DAYAL MALE OBC15601 141.3225 BARFI DEVI

233031 RAKESH BISHNOI JISUKH RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC15602 141.3225 GAURA DEVI

327879 VIKASH YADAV HARJEE RAM MALE OBC15603 141.3225 BHANUMATI DEVI

280620 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE SC15604 141.3225 LICHHAMA DEVI

323974 DHEERAJ KUMAR RATAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS15605 141.3225 LAXMI DEVI

357145 ASHOK YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC15606 141.3225 MOHNI DEVI

460515 RAJESH SIYAG BABU RAM SIYAG MALE OBC15607 141.3225 SAJANA

181504 THLESH PANCHAL RAM BHAROSH PANCHAL MALE OBC15608 141.3225 HEMLATA

489109 MAHENDRA KIRAD RAMCHARAN KIRAD MALE OBC15609 141.3225 PREM BAI KIRAD

222819 SITA RAM KUMAWAT BHAGI RATH MALE OBC15610 141.3225 BHANWARI DEVI

252319 LALITA GAJJU RAM JAAT FEMALE OBC15611 141.3225 KASTURI DEVI

413291 DINESH KUMAR KALURAM GURJAR MALE MBC15612 141.3225 SHANTI BAI

193594 SHIV GANESH HARI BABU MALE OBC15613 141.3225 MEERA DEVI

554703 RIYAZ KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN MALE OBC15614 141.3225 SAMEENA BANO

467522 REKHA GUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC15615 141.3225 LEELA DEVI

159912 VISHAMBHAR GIRRAJSHARAN SINGH MALE OBC15616 141.3225 LACHCHHO

515682 YASHVARDHAN SINGH DEORA NARPAT SINGH MALE GEN15617 141.3225 KIRAN KUNWAR

474702 YASHI AGRAWAL DHARMPRIYA GUPTA FEMALE GEN15618 141.3225 INDRA GUPTA

323769 HUKAM SINGH SAINI PANKHI LAL SAINI MALE OBC15619 141.3225 INDIRA DEVI

230000 VINOD KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE SC15620 141.3225 SHARDA DEVI

381361 PRACHI GUPTA KAILASH CHAND KAYTHWAL FEMALE EWS15621 141.3225 SITA DEVI

493175 SUNIL SUMAN JEETMAL SUMAN MALE OBC15622 141.3225 MANJU BAI

569579 VIJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT GIRIRAJ SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN15623 141.3225 SOHAN KUNWAR

389952 AKASH SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS15624 141.3225 GEETA SHARMA

216510 ASHOK SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS15625 141.3225 PARAS DEVI

220168 MAHENDRA NATH NEEM NATH MALE OBC15626 141.3225 LAXMI DEVI

620601 CHIMA DEVI SHRIKISHAN YADAV FEMALE OBC15627 141.3225 BANARSI DEVI

289194 SURENDER SINGH RATHORE DALIP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS15628 141.3225 SUDESH

455643 SUNIL MANCHA RAM MALE SC15629 141.3225 BHATU DEVI

153126 KALPESH YADAV SATYVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC15630 141.3225 REENA DEVI

128140 JITENDRA CHAHAR SHYAMSUNDAR CHAHAR MALE OBC15631 141.3225 AACHI DEVI

432468 SUNIL TAK NARENDRA TAK MALE OBC15632 141.3225 PUSHPA DEVI

339336 VISHAL BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC15633 141.3225 GUDDI BAIRWA

539795 NIKITA RACHHOYA RAJENDRA KUMAR RACHHOYA FEMALE SC15634 141.3225 SARSWATI DEVI

224364 SACHIN SONI GIRDHARI LAL SONI MALE OBC15635 141.3225 SAROJ DEVI

627198 LAKHAN SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE EWS15636 141.3225 USHA DEVI

368958 NITESH SHARMA POORAN MAL  SHARMA MALE GEN15637 141.3043 UMA SHARMA

401700 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS15638 141.3043 VIMLA DEVI

297206 SHRAWAN KUMAR BHOLA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS15639 141.3043 GOMTI DEVI

291224 NARENDER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS15640 141.3043 KIRAN KANWAR

341638 KIRAN SAINI VINOD SAINI FEMALE OBC15641 141.3043 SUMAN DEVI SAINI

443423 NARENDRA KUMAR CHHAGNA RAM MALE SC15642 141.3043 SUBI DEVI

396628 PRAVEEN KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC15643 141.3043 SANTOSH DEVI

267259 HABEEB KHAN AJMER KHAN MALE OBC15644 141.3043 MUNNI DEVI

392519 RAM NARAYAN KUMAWAT RAM KARAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC15645 141.3043 BHAGOTI DEVI

143291 DHANRAJ JAT SITARAM JAT MALE OBC15646 141.3043 SAHODRA DEVI

443802 JETA RAM MAFA RAM MALE OBC15647 141.3043 JEVI DEVI

408049 DINESH RATNOO SAWAI DAN MALE OBC15648 141.3043 PARVATI

433412 BHARAT SINGH AJAY PAL SINGH MALE EWS15649 141.3043 SANTOSH KANWAR

318190 SHIVRAJ SINGH KISHORE SINGH MALE OBC15650 141.3043 SANTOSH KANWAR

607319 MANISHA KURDIA RATAN LAL KURDIA FEMALE SC15651 141.3043 SHEELA DEVI

501324 ABHISHEK MEROTHA ASHOK MEROTHA MALE SC15652 141.3043 MANJU MEROTHA

427787 MAMTA KUMARI JUG LAL FEMALE OBC15653 141.3043 SILOCHANA DEVI

243934 GOPAL TELI RADHESHYAM TELI MALE OBC15654 141.3043 UDI BAI

449635 GOGESH CHOUDHARY VAGATA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15655 141.3043 MULEE DEVI
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136620 NARENDRA SINGH SAMOTA BIRJU SINGH SAMOTA MALE OBC15656 141.3043 SANTRA DEVI

456608 KULDEEP RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC15657 141.3043 HEERA DEVI

201326 SHIVKANT ACHAL SINGH MALE EWS15658 141.3043 LAXMI DEVI

488451 SATYANARAYAN  GOCHER DHARAM  RAJ GOCHER MALE MBC15659 141.3043 GAYATRI BAI

559048 MANISH PHULWARIYA RAMESH CHAND REGAR MALE SC15660 141.3043 PHOOLA DEVI

599314 TALSA RAM CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC15661 141.3043 BABALI DEVI

551935 MUKESH KUMAR MAFA RAM MALE OBC15662 141.3043 NAVU DEVI

364719 AJAY KUMAR KIRORIWAL KAILASH CHAND KIRORIWAL MALE OBC15663 141.3043 MANJU DEVI

142753 VIJENDRA KUMAWAT MAM CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC15664 141.3043 MUNNI DEVI

124808 UMESH JANGIR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC15665 141.3043 LAXMI DEVI JANGIR

343826 SHERSINGH YADAV SAMDA RAM YADAV MALE OBC15666 141.3043 KAUSHLYA YADAV

445464 SHARWAN CHOUDHARY BABU RAM MALE OBC15667 141.3043 SONI

448215 KRISHANKANT CHOUDHARY HUKAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15668 141.3043 MEENA

568136 HARSHAD JOSHI NARAYAN JOSHI MALE GEN15669 141.3043 YESKALPANA DEVI

539907 ANITA SAINI MUNGA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC15670 141.3043 SANTOSH DEVI

356077 DAKSH SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15671 141.3043 RENUKA SHARMA

320846 SANJAY KUMAWAT JAGANNATH KUMAWAT MALE OBC15672 141.3043 SUSHILA DEVI

461874 BHIKHA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC15673 141.3043 SOMI

275949 PRITI KALAL BHAGWATILAL KALAL FEMALE OBC15674 141.3043 YESLATA DEVI

320675 PINTU LAL SAINI MUKESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC15675 141.3043 SUSHILA DEVI

211923 SARANSH KHATIK PREM LAL KHATIK MALE SC15676 141.3043 ASHA KHATIK

311368 VANDNA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC15677 141.3043 BASANTI

601172 ASHUTOSH MAURYA DEVENDRA PRASAD MAURYA MALE GEN15678 141.3043 SHAKUNTALA MAURYA

468285 GOVIND CHOUDHARY JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC15679 141.3043 PARU DEVI

350875 BHAWNA MEHANDIRATA MURARI MEHANDIRATA FEMALE GEN15680 141.2862  DIVKAMLESH MAHANDIRATA

325962 ARVIND SINGH MANSINGH MALE EWS15681 141.2862 MANJU KANWAR

426158 VIKASH KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC15682 141.2862 TULSI DEVI

476122 NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKUNVAR BAIRWA MALE SC15683 141.2862 KAMALA DEVI

393867 GOVIND YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC15684 141.2862 NATHI DEVI

371582 SACHIN DALEEP MALE OBC15685 141.2862 RAMKALA

620809 KAMAL KISHORE BALLU RAM SANEL MALE SC15686 141.2862 MOHANI DEVI

143322 NEMA RAM PANNA RAM MALE OBC15687 141.2862 CHHOTI DEVI

184004 SIYARAM MEENA RAMPRATAP MALE ST15688 141.2862 SUMITRA BAI

293790 RAJAT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC15689 141.2862 SUMITRA DEVI

366218 SACHIN KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC15690 141.2862 KAMLA DEVI

223367 ARPIT OJHA ASHOK KUMAR OJHA MALE EWS15691 141.2862 LEELA DEVI OJHA

270998 HEMANT PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR MALE OBC15692 141.2862 YESTULSI PATIDAR

167409 TINKU YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC15693 141.2862 SURESH DEVI

409592 JITENDRA SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS15694 141.2862 SUMITRA KANWAR

612626 RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY RUPA RAM JAT MALE OBC15695 141.2862 SHARTI DEVI

542104 PRIYANKA KUMARI MOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC15696 141.2862 SUMITRA DEVI

605446 KAMAL DAYMA CHAMPALAL DAYMA MALE SC15697 141.2862 SHARDA DEVI

436041 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOYAL KESHA RAM MALE OBC15698 141.2862 SHANTI RAM

558011 RISHIKA JAIN SHIKHAR CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS15699 141.2862 MADHU JAIN

158583 CHETAN SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15700 141.2862 KIRAN DEVI

151948 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC15701 141.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

606182 KUNAL GAILANIYA KISHAN GAILANIYA MALE OBC15702 141.2862 SHALINI GAILANIYA

169889 AJEET SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS15703 141.2862 SAROJ DEVI

614622 RISHIKESH YADAV SATYAVEER YADAV MALE OBC15704 141.2862 ANITA DEVI

222368 VIRENDER ASHU RAM MALE OBC15705 141.2862 VIMLA DEVI

583776 LAVISH PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15706 141.2862 GANGAA PRAJAPAT

518418 RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY HAREESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15707 141.2681 KAMLA DEVI

123972 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC15708 141.2681 KAMALI DEVI

612313 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC15709 141.2681 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

454433 NARESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC15710 141.2681 PREM

231967 SOBHA KANWAR KAILASH DAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC15711 141.2681 JAMUNA KANWAR

500369 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR RAM BHAJAN GURJAR MALE MBC15712 141.2681 DHOLI DEVI

627687 NIRANJAN SINGH CHAMPA LAL MALE SC15713 141.2681 SHANTI DEVI

465499 DINESH MADHA RAM MALE OBC15714 141.2681 CHUKI DEVI

366124 MANEERAM GURJAR RAMSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC15715 141.2681 KAISHOOLA DEVI
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234867 BUDDI PRAKASH NAGAR LADDU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC15716 141.2681 MOHANI DEVI

372175 KAVITA SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC15717 141.2681 MADHU BALA SWAMI

425272 POONAM KUMARI RADHESHYAM KALER FEMALE OBC15718 141.2681 MAYA KOUR

449416 MUNNA RAM RAMU RAM MALE OBC15719 141.2681 DOULEE DEVI

374514 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA HARIKISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC15720 141.2681 KAUSHALYA DEVI

442359 PUKHA RAJ BHAGAVANA RAM MALE OBC15721 141.2681 MIRGO DEVI

420491 RAJU KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE SC15722 141.2681 SAYARA DEVI

502651 DEEPAK SINGH BALU SINGH MALE EWS15723 141.2681 PREM KUNWAR

578580 KULDEEP GAMOT LEELA RAM GAMOT MALE EWS15724 141.2681 YESLEELA GAMOT

563728 ABHISHEK PAREEK SATANARAYAN PAREEK MALE GEN15725 141.2681 SHYAM LATA PAREEK

442017 BHARAT KUMAR CHAMPAK LAL MALE OBC15726 141.2681 DAMI DEVI

202134 BHAVNA KUMARI VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC15727 141.2681 GEETA DEVI

395100 PRIYANKA VISHNOI RAMSAIJ VISHNOI FEMALE OBC15728 141.2681 TULCHHI DEVI

220284 SONALI JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC15729 141.2681 SUNITA DEVI

162694 CHANDRAKANTA KAMAL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC15730 141.2681 SAVITRI DEVI

362411 MOHIT SIRADHNA ATTAR SINGH MALE MBC15731 141.2681 HARPATI DEVI

279709 KANTA SWAMI PRABHU DAYAL FEMALE OBC15732 141.2681 KALAWATI

385370 KIRAN CHOPRA HARPHOOL CHOPRA FEMALE OBC15733 141.2681 RAMPYARI DEVI

508747 KARINA VASUDEV FEMALE OBC15734 141.2681 MEERA

401973 SUBHASH CHAND MOHANPURIYA BHURA RAM MALE SC15735 141.2500 EXMNANAGI DEVI

507538 PRAKASH CHAND SEN RAMESH CHAND SEN MALE OBC15736 141.2500 SHAKUNTALA SEN

181524 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS15737 141.2500 NANDU BAI SHARMA

150762 GIRDHAR LAL SARWAN KUMAR MALE SC15738 141.2500 MAINA DEVI

613811 ANKUR KUMAR YADAV ROHITASHAV KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC15739 141.2500 PHOOLI DEVI

478298 ANTIMA PARASHAR SHIV RAM PRASHAR FEMALE EWS15740 141.2500 SUNITA PARASHAR

230079 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE DEVI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS15741 141.2500 PUSHPA KANWAR

627081 ASTHA RANI RAMSWAROOP DUREJA FEMALE GEN15742 141.2500 VEENA RANI

331824 LALITA JHAJHDIYA GANESH RAM JHAJHDIYA FEMALE OBC15743 141.2500 SHANTI DEVI

232872 RAM RATAN BISHNOI SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC15744 141.2500 KAMALA DEVI

512228 MUKESH KARWA RAMKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15745 141.2500 GEETA DEVI

332622 MANISH UPADHYAY SITARAM UPADHYAY MALE EWS15746 141.2500 NIRMALA DEVI

223232 MARUTI KUMAR KIRAYAT PARMESHWAR RAM KIRAYAT MALE GEN15747 141.2500 HEMLATA

558593 KOMAL NALOT CHANDRA PRAKASH RAO FEMALE SC15748 141.2500 KAVERI DEVI

393283 TARUNA SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC15749 141.2500 PREMLATA SAINI

209293 DURGESH KEER SOHAN LAL KEER MALE OBC15750 141.2500 GADULI DEVI

456643 DILIP BISHNOI RAJU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC15751 141.2500 SANWARI BISHNOI

400964 NITESH SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC15752 141.2500 SAROJ DEVI

507917 MANISHA CHOUDHARY RAM LAL FEMALE GEN15753 141.2500 SURJAYA

339003 MUKESH CHOUDHARY BODU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15754 141.2500 GULAB DEVI

130127 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC15755 141.2500 MANOHARI DEVI

166222 BABLEE CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL MALE OBC15756 141.2500 BIRMA DEVI

611599 KULDEEP YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC15757 141.2500 GEETA DEVI

144014 DALVEER OMPRAKASH MALE SC15758 141.2500 DROPADI

350199 ANKITA YADAV BODU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC15759 141.2500 NANCHHI DEVI

348533 VISHNU AMAR SINGH MALE MBC15760 141.2500 HARPATI DEVI

224924 VIJAY PAL RAM CHANDAR KHICHAR MALE OBC15761 141.2319 PARMESHWARI DEVI

139683 DHARMARAJ DHANOPIYA RAJENDRA DHANOPIYA MALE OBC15762 141.2319 RAJNI DEVI

212381 MAHBOOB KHAN KAYAMKHANI FAREED KHAN KAYAMKHANI MALE OBC15763 141.2319 RASHIDA BANOO

485100 NARENDRA KUMAR BANSAL MUKUT BIHARI GUPTA MALE EWS15764 141.2319 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

370038 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS15765 141.2319 MEERA DEVI

496503 GHANSHYAM SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS15766 141.2319 GEETA BAI

466610 RAVI PARIHAR DHARARAM PARIHAR MALE SC15767 141.2319 PAPPUDEVI PARIHAR

237809 RAMESHVAR MALAV DHANPAL MALAV MALE OBC15768 141.2319 KALAWATI BAI

622043 HIMANSHU RATHORE PUKHARAJ SINGH MALE GEN15769 141.2319 HEM KANWAR

379307 AKSHAT KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA MALE EWS15770 141.2319 BEENA SHARMA

224660 HRITIKA MAKKAR RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE GEN15771 141.2319 MAMTA MAKKAR

426681 LOKESH VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC15772 141.2319 BABITA

332880 KULDEEP JANGIR RAJENDRA JANGIR MALE OBC15773 141.2319 BABITA DEVI

246287 VIKRAM GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC15774 141.2319 LAHERI BAI

490910 CHANCHAL NAGAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC15775 141.2319 BEENA NAGAR
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632008 AKHILESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC15776 141.2319 SUSHILA DEVI

192965 RUPESH KAMAL SINGH MALE SC15777 141.2319 ISHVAR DEI

315269 SONAL MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST15778 141.2319 SITA MEENA

507792 HARENDRA KALWANIYA VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC15779 141.2319 SHOBHA

164136 DEEPAK JANGID MANGTU RAM JANGID MALE OBC15780 141.2319 RADHA DEVI

127500 DEVILAL MAYALA RAMESHWAR LAL MAYALA MALE OBC15781 141.2319 NANCHI DEVI

252878 NIKITA DEEP SINGH FEMALE EWS15782 141.2319 MAUSAM KANWAR

344867 BHARAT OMPRAKASH DHINWA MALE OBC15783 141.2319 SAROJ DEVI

459522 RAJESH PAPPU RAM MALE OBC15784 141.2319 MEERA

463469 MAHIPAL PACHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC15785 141.2319 BABLI DEVI

134943 ROSHAN KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC15786 141.2319 TARA DEVI

628399 SUNIL KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC15787 141.2138 RAJESH

319016 NARENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS15788 141.2138 SUSHILA KANWAR

242127 PRAKASH CHANDRA DHAKER MEGHRAJ DHAKER MALE OBC15789 141.2138 KANTA BAI

495567 VINAY RATHOR MOHAN LAL RATHORE MALE OBC15790 141.2138 LALITA  RATHOR

453062 VIKRAM BHADU HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC15791 141.2138 RANI DEVI

329363 HIMANSHU JANGID MAHVEER JANGID MALE OBC15792 141.2138 CHINNU DEVI

307054 SUNANDA BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC15793 141.2138  DIVVIMLA DEVI

624226 RAHUL SAINI POORAN SINGH MALE OBC15794 141.2138 SHEELA DEVI

150052 SAHIL VERMA CHHAJU RAM MALE SC15795 141.2138 BUGALI DEVI

553608 ANWAR MOHD. AZIZ MALE OBC15796 141.2138 LALI

430749 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUHAN BHUNDA RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC15797 141.2138 KIRAN

630789 ANJU KUMARI BHEEM SINGH FEMALE OBC15798 141.2138 KAMALA

307788 KARTIK RAJ KUMAR MALE EWS15799 141.2138 RANI

563797 BANTI SAINI CHATEN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC15800 141.2138 MANGI DEVI SAINI

230888 SHIV RAJ BHAGIRATH SIYAG MALE OBC15801 141.2138 NANU DEVI

536781 DILKHUSH GURJAR KAMLESH GURJAR MALE MBC15802 141.2138 BAJRANGI DEVI

434582 RAMRKH BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC15803 141.2138 VIMLA DEVI

251817 JYOTI SUBHASH CHAHAR FEMALE OBC15804 141.2138 SURESH DEVI

285934 NADISH SRIVASTAVA JAGDISH PRASAD SRIVASTAVA MALE GEN15805 141.1957 SARITA RANI SRIVASTAVA

614775 RAKESH YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV MALE OBC15806 141.1957 SAVITRI DEVI

296963 SURESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC15807 141.1957 KESHAR DEVI

456653 SIMARTHA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC15808 141.1957 MIRGON

396770 AMIT GUPTA MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS15809 141.1957 MANJU GUPTA

629273 SANJAY CHETAN SINGH MALE OBC15810 141.1957 MAHAVEERI

325389 VINOD KUMAR MEENA GANGA SAHAY MALE ST15811 141.1957 RAJANTI DEVI

410693 VANDANA AGRAWAL KAILASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN15812 141.1957 MITHLESH AGRAWAL

312434 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS15813 141.1957 GAYTRI DEVI

350930 KAUSHAL CHAUDHARY CHHUTTAN SINGH MALE OBC15814 141.1957 ANITA DEVI

623883 NEETU AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC15815 141.1957 RAMA

309296 BALJINDER SINGH JALJEET SINGH MALE OBC15816 141.1957 MANPREET KOUR

610419 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV SHAMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC15817 141.1775 KALPANA YADAV

433898 MAHAVEER PRASAD HIMMTA RAM MALE SC15818 141.1775 SUSHILA

141398 GAURANG MATHUR BRIJESH MATHUR MALE GEN15819 141.1775 SANGEETA MATHUR

483588 DIPTY SINGH BANJARA POKHPAL SINGH BANJARA MALE MBC15820 141.1775 RAMWATI DEVI

531981 KAUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS15821 141.1775 KRISHNA KANTA SHARMA

136673 RAJ KUMAR BHAKHAR BHANWAR LAL BHAKHAR MALE OBC15822 141.1775 BHAGVANI DEVI

256457 BHAVNA SHARMA GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS15823 141.1775 SITA DEVI

406023 RANJEET SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE GEN15824 141.1775 BHANWAR KANWAR

632215 AMIT KUMAR SATBEER MALE OBC15825 141.1775 KRISHNA DEVI

123716 SANDEEP KUMAR RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE OBC15826 141.1775 SARBATI DEVI

161175 HIMANSHU AGRAWAL HARISHANKAR AGRAWAL MALE EWS15827 141.1775 RAJNI

526463 BANSHI LAL MEGHAWAL JAGDISH MEGHAWAL MALE SC15828 141.1775 KHAMANI BAI

179040 VIMAL KUMAR JATAV CHAMPA LAL JATAV MALE SC15829 141.1775 NABBO BAI

390092 AKASH PARASAR SURESH PARASAR MALE EWS15830 141.1775 SULOCHNA DEVI

553107 PRASHANT KUMAR PAREEK MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS15831 141.1775 RAJSHREE PAREEK

151235 MADHUSUDAN SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS15832 141.1775 GITA DEVI

223860 ISHWAR RAM TARD BHANWAR LAL TARD MALE OBC15833 141.1775 MANGI DEVI

584445 JITENDRA PATEL PEMJI PATEL MALE OBC15834 141.1775 YESJAMNA PATEL

386120 DRISHTI KHANDELWAL MUKESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL FEMALE GEN15835 141.1775 SUNITA KHANDELWAL
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139946 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY MUKESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15836 141.1775 SUMITRA DEVI

401526 YOGESH SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMAA MALE GEN15837 141.1775 NIRMALA DEVI

356604 SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT LAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC15838 141.1775 SANTOSH DEVI

511086 MANISH CHHABA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC15839 141.1775 SHARDA DEVI

517694 PRAVEEN KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC15840 141.1775 FAUVARI DEVI

320135 SURBHI SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS15841 141.1775 AASHA SHARMA

160218 GOURAV BHARDWAJ BALDEV PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS15842 141.1775 VIMLESH DEVI

339694 PRAKASH KHANDELWAL GOPAL LAL KHANDELWAL MALE EWS15843 141.1775 SUMITRA DEVI

429146 POONAM RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC15844 141.1775 KAUSHILYA DEVI

310321 ANIL LALCHAND MALE OBC15845 141.1775 SHARDA DEVI

432384 KHERAJ RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC15846 141.1775 DALLO DEVI

265357 PAWAN KUMAR DWIVEDI RADHAMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS15847 141.1594 UGANTA SHARMA

291630 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGODIA KANHAIYALAL SINGODIA MALE OBC15848 141.1594 SANTOSH DEVI

235851 BHUPENDRA VAISHNAVA RAMDUTT JI VAISHNAVA MALE OBC15849 141.1594 MANISHA VAISHNAVA

442278 PANKAJ DAIYA KANHAYA LAL DAIYA MALE OBC15850 141.1594 SIRU DAIYA

534524 MANOJ CHAUDHARY MOTI LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC15851 141.1594 RUKMANI DEVI

201042 BHAGAT SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE OBC15852 141.1594 LAJJA DEVI

199407 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA MALE EWS15853 141.1594 UMA SHARMA

285580 SUMIT KUMAR DHARAMPAL MALE OBC15854 141.1594 RAJBALA DEVI

219567 MAHESH KUMAR TOLA RAM MALE OBC15855 141.1594 LAXMI DEVI

248126 MUSKAN KHAN IQBAL HUSSAIN KHAN FEMALE GEN15856 141.1594 SHABINA BANU

121720 JITENDAR BHAMU KHEMA RAM BHAMU MALE OBC15857 141.1594 CHOTI DEVI

196550 PALLAVI KUMARI NANDKISHOR FEMALE OBC15858 141.1594 PUSHPA DEVI

227256 VIJAYPAL SAHARAN CHETRAM MALE OBC15859 141.1594 LEELAWATI

563623 SURESH JAT SANWAL RAM JAT MALE OBC15860 141.1413 NEER DEVI

387513 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY SHIMBHU DAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC15861 141.1413 SAROJ DEVI CHOUDHARY

439587 HASTI MAL LUNA RAM MALE SC15862 141.1413 KABU DEVI

207815 TRILOK CHAND DHAKAR LALA RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC15863 141.1413 KAMLA DEVI DHAKAR

525160 DINESH GOYAL DHANRAJ MALE SC15864 141.1413 GANGA DEVI

362342 VIKRAM SAINI BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC15865 141.1413 SANTOSH DEVI

197581 LOKESH KUMAR HARISH CHAND MALE MBC15866 141.1413 VIMALA

245096 AYUSH SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15867 141.1413 YESSEEMA SHARMA

161878 AYUSH SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN15868 141.1413 PREETI SHARMA

505144 SARITA CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC15869 141.1413 SANTOSH

607066 RAHUL CHOUHAN HUKMICHAND CHOUHAN MALE OBC15870 141.1413 SANTOSH DEVI

501445 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA MATHURA LAL VERMA MALE SC15871 141.1413 KANTA DEVI

531756 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NAMONARAYAN MEENA MALE ST15872 141.1413 MANHARI DEVI

242781 YOGESH KUMAR DHAKER DINESH CHANDRA MALE OBC15873 141.1413 DHANNI BAI

139737 BHOMA RAM RAMU RAM SAIN MALE OBC15874 141.1232 GANPATI DEVI

331238 RACHANA MEENA SANWAR MAL MEENA FEMALE ST15875 141.1232 SAJANA DEVI MEENA

307871 KULDEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC15876 141.1232 KARISHANA DEVI

230528 ARUN PUROHIT JASWANT SINGH PUROHIT MALE EWS15877 141.1232 SANTOSH DEVI PUROHIT

338373 NEELAM KUMAWAT SHARVAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC15878 141.1232 PREM DEVI

137524 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC15879 141.1232 RAJU DEVI

428774 ANJU SAINI KISHOR SAINI FEMALE OBC15880 141.1232 SANTOSH SAINI

420659 AKSHAY KUMAR MAAN HET RAM MALE OBC15881 141.1232 KAVITA DEVI

441495 MAHIPAL SINGH MAJAR SINGH MALE EWS15882 141.1232 BAI KANWAR

147953 SHAITAN HARLAL GURJAR MALE MBC15883 141.1232 AMARI DEVI

196596 NEHA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS15884 141.1232 MEERA SHARMA

198608 JEETESH SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS15885 141.1232 RACHANA SHARMA

454974 HARI RAM ANDA RAM MALE OBC15886 141.1232 CHUNKI DEVI

240074 VIKAS NAGAR CHATURBHUJ NAGAR MALE OBC15887 141.1232 BILA DEVI

412977 SURAJ KUMAR NAGAR PRAHLAD SINGH NAGAR MALE OBC15888 141.1232 SUGAN BAI

297576 AVTAAR SINGH KULWANT SINGH MALE EWS15889 141.1232 MANJEET KAUR

313257 REKHA JAT GIRDHARI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC15890 141.1232 SURJI DEVI JAT

156919 SACHIN BHADANA INDRAJ MALE MBC15891 141.1232 BALESH

335363 SAURABH YADAV PRITHVI RAJ YADAV MALE OBC15892 141.1232 ANITA YADAV

329144 AKASH KUMAR AGARWAL SUBHASH CHANDRA AGARWAL MALE EWS15893 141.1232 RADHA DEVI AGARWAL

411811 RAJESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC15894 141.1232 LALITA DEVI

309316 ROHIT KUMAR RAJPAL SAINI MALE OBC15895 141.1232 MANISHA SAINI
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438171 HUKMA RAM ACHLA RAM MALE OBC15896 141.1232 VEERON DEVI

614541 RAVI KUMAR GOKUL RAM MALE MBC15897 141.1232 DHOLI DEVI

369047 SURESH KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST15898 141.1232 RAMA DEVI

137928 MAHENDRA KUMAR OMPRAKASH KURI MALE OBC15899 141.1232 MANJU DEVI

220963 PRADEEP BISHNOI RAMKISHOR BISHNOI MALE OBC15900 141.1232 ROSHANI DEVI

540860 NEETU KUMARI DHOORA RAM FEMALE OBC15901 141.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

500983 CHIRANJI LAL MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST15902 141.1232 PRAKASHI DEVI

500063 AVINASH KHATANA GHANSHYAM MALE MBC15903 141.1051 RAJENDREE DEVI

367780 AANCHAL SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA FEMALE EWS15904 141.1051 MITHLESH SHARMA

412747 RAJESH KUMAR MALAV GOKUL PRASAD MALAV MALE OBC15905 141.1051 CHAMELI BAI

229351 ARVIND RAO OMPRAKASH RAO MALE OBC15906 141.1051 KANTA DEVI

144203 MUKESH SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC15907 141.1051 SANTOSH DEVI

213499 VIKRAM SINGH KANAWAT JAI SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS15908 141.1051 VISHNU KANWAR

214069 SAJID ANSARI MOHAMMAD RAFIQ ANSARI MALE OBC15909 141.1051 SAIDA BANU ANSARI

292169 LOKENDER SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS15910 141.1051 ANOP KANWAR

136109 ASHOK KUMAR JANGID RAMNIWAS KHATI MALE OBC15911 141.1051 ARAMI DEVI

191369 KULDEEP CHAUDHARY RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC15912 141.1051 DHARAMVATI

159937 RAFEEK KHAN RUDDAR KHAN MALE OBC15913 141.1051 ASGARI

484391 LOKESH PURI RAJKUMAR MALE OBC15914 141.1051 SITA DEVI

481779 DILKHUSH MEENA DWARIKA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST15915 141.1051 KAMLA DEVI

438006 PIYUSH SEERVI ANNDA RAM MALE OBC15916 141.1051 MANJU

467750 VISHNU BHOMA RAM MALE OBC15917 141.1051 CHAMPA DEVI

440585 DINESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC15918 141.1051 KAMLA DEVI

227581 MUNNI KANWAR UMMED SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS15919 141.1051 CHAND KANWAR

152635 BHAVESH SHARMA HARISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15920 141.1051 VANDANA SHARMA

525981 KARAN DEWASI PABUDA RAM MALE MBC15921 141.1051 BHOTKI DEVI

558955 DEVENDRA KUMAR CHANDEL GANESH LAL MALE SC15922 141.1051 BRAJMOHINI

329349 VISHAL VERMA BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC15923 141.1051 MANPHOOLI VERMA

618500 SAROJ CHOYAL KESHA RAM FEMALE OBC15924 141.1051 RAJU DEVI

282094 JAGSEER SINGH CHHINDA SINGH MALE OBC15925 141.1051 PARAMJEET KAUR

127599 SUNIL KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC15926 141.1051 BIMLA DEVI

463394 BHAGWATI DINESH FEMALE OBC15927 141.1051 MEERA DEVI

203506 DEVESH SHARMA DILIP SHARMA MALE EWS15928 141.1051 SHARADA SHARMA

414551 AKHILESH AUDICHYA MUKUT BIHARI AUDICHYA MALE EWS15929 141.0870 SUNITA AUDICHYA

233883 CHANDRA VEER SINGH RATHORE RANVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN15930 141.0870 KAMAL KANWAR

225625 DALIP KUMAR PRAJAPAT SANWAR MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC15931 141.0870 MANJU DEVI

223985 KARAN PAL CHHIMPA DEVI LAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC15932 141.0870 MOHINI DEVI

547539 SUGNA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC15933 141.0870 BHAGWATI DEVI

312912 SOURABH KUMAR SHARMA SUSHEEL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN15934 141.0870 SARITA DEVI

465533 UMA RAM POORA RAM MALE OBC15935 141.0870 CHATRU DEVI

302952 SIDDHARTH SAHARAN BALVEER SAHARAN MALE OBC15936 141.0870 SHESHMA SAHARAN

470955 RAVI KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE MBC15937 141.0870 GUDDI DEVI

504672 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE GOVIND SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN15938 141.0870 SUNITA KANWAR

487181 ALOK RATHORE RAM BABU RATHORE MALE OBC15939 141.0870 MAMTA RATHORE

431011 SANJAY KUMAR KANTI LAL MALE EWS15940 141.0870 KAMLA DEVI

469003 ABHISHEK JANGIR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC15941 141.0870 SUKHI DEVI

390562 KHUSHI PAREEK MUKESH PAREEK FEMALE EWS15942 141.0870 SAVITRI

384531 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH PAL SINGH MALE OBC15943 141.0870 BHAGWATI DEVI

432945 SUNIL ISHWAR NATH MALE OBC15944 141.0870 JHAMA DEVI

279179 SUNIL KUMAR CHHIRANG AMAR SINGH CHHIRANG MALE OBC15945 141.0688 SAVTRI DEVI

628016 VIKRAM SINGH BALRAM SINGH MALE OBC15946 141.0688 LAL WATI DEVI

214004 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RAM KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS15947 141.0688 SUMITRA SHARMA

314668 JHABAR MAL YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC15948 141.0688 VIMLA DEVI

228795 LAXMAN SINGH DOOL SINGH MALE EWS15949 141.0688 MANOHAR KANWAR

338676 POOJA KANWAR BHEEM SINGH FEMALE EWS15950 141.0688 URMILA KANWAR

218475 JOGENDRA SINGH SAYAR SINGH MALE EWS15951 141.0688 KAILASH KANWAR

619916 GOPAL KRISHNA KUMAWAT RAMAKISHAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC15952 141.0688 URMILA DEVI

142124 LOKESH SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR MALE EWS15953 141.0688 SUMITRA DEVI

290606 RAJPAL KRISHAN DEV BANIWAL MALE OBC15954 141.0688 GULABO DEVI

409819 MANSI PARMAR PUKHRAJ PARMAR FEMALE OBC15955 141.0688 CHANDAN PARMAR

Page 266

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

343345 SEEMA CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC15956 141.0688 GEETA DEVI

300177 PUSHPA RAGHUVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC15957 141.0688 MANJU DEVI

338586 SURBHI MEENA RAMNIWASH MEENA FEMALE ST15958 141.0688 DURGA DEVI

489188 SOHANRAJ MEENA TEJRAM MEENA MALE ST15959 141.0688 BHAROSI DEVI

149006 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS15960 141.0688 ANSUYA DEVI

389651 DHARMENDRA SINGH DEG BALBEER SINGH DEG MALE OBC15961 141.0688 SUBHITA DEVI

622116 PINTU PILANIYA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC15962 141.0688 SARJU DEVI

506161 PRAKASH MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC15963 141.0688 SANTI DEVI

621582 LALITA NANGLIYA KUMBHA RAM FEMALE SC15964 141.0688 BIMLA DEVI

168431 DEVYANI CHAUHAN BIJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN15965 141.0688 SANJU KANWAR

436241 SHYAMA RAM BIRMA RAM MALE OBC15966 141.0688 GOMATI DEVI

142891 KULDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT PURAN MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC15967 141.0688 SUNITA DEVI

588807 MANALI JAJPURA LAXMI LAL JAJPURA FEMALE OBC15968 141.0688 SHAKUNTLA PRAJAPATI

288475 SAHAB RAM BAJARANG LAL MALE OBC15969 141.0688 KALAWATI DEVI

267440 SAPANA AIDAL SINGH FEMALE MBC15970 141.0688 HARI BHEJEE

184300 KASHISH GAUTAM NAVAL KISHOR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS15971 141.0688 MEENA GAUTAM

445648 DINESH MUNDEL NATHU RAM MALE OBC15972 141.0688 GENA DEVI

549375 RAKESH KUMAR TAK NARAYAN LAL TAK MALE OBC15973 141.0507 LALITA DEVI

512225 NILU NARAYAN RAM FEMALE SC15974 141.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

425483 RADHIKA JOSHI RAJENDRA PRASAD JOSHI FEMALE GEN15975 141.0507 MANJU SHARMA

600155 RONAK SHRIVASTAV GANGARAM MALE GEN15976 141.0507 MANJU LATA SHRIVASTAV

426005 NAVIN KUMAR SAINI LILADHAR SAINI MALE OBC15977 141.0507 SHANTI

406566 DANWARA RAM UGA RAM MALE SC15978 141.0507 AMREE

190416 PRAHALAD SINGH MANNU RAM MALE OBC15979 141.0507 RAMPATI

215711 SHIVBHAN SINGH CHOUHAN NAND SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS15980 141.0507 CHANDU KANWAR

249981 SHER SINGH SHEKHAWAT SANTOSH SINGH MALE EWS15981 141.0507 BHANWAR KANWAR

158165 RINKU GURJAR YADRAM GURJAR MALE MBC15982 141.0507 CHAMELI DEVI

459415 BHUPENDRA KUKNA BHAGWAN RAM MALE OBC15983 141.0507 JETHI DEVI

462077 RAMPRAKASH DEVA RAM MALE OBC15984 141.0507 SARO DEVI

205056 KULDEEP SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC15985 141.0507 KASHMIRA DEVI

178101 YUTKARSH CHOUHAN SURESH KUMAR SUMAN MALE OBC15986 141.0507 INDRA KUMARI SUMAN

463322 BHANWAR LAL SAU NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC15987 141.0507 JETTI DEVI

134390 RAHUL SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC15988 141.0507 SAJANA DEVI

406597 BALVEER NATH PRABHU NATH MALE OBC15989 141.0507 MAINA DEVI

328016 KARISHN ROLANIYA KALU RAM ROLANIYA MALE OBC15990 141.0507 KAMLA DEVI

535688 RADHA SHARMA PURAN PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN15991 141.0507 GUDDY DEVI SHARMA

228991 RAMNIWAS SITA RAM MALE EWS15992 141.0507 PARMESHWARI DEVI

465803 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT CHOLA RAM FEMALE OBC15993 141.0507 BHANWARI DEVI

600112 AKSHAY RAJ SINGH PANWAR JABBAR SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN15994 141.0507 NIRMALA PANWAR

623333 SHISHPAL RAMNIWAS MALE SC15995 141.0507 MANJU DEVI

191762 NARENDRA SINGH SORAN SINGH MALE OBC15996 141.0507 KAMLESH

218574 NARENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE GEN15997 141.0507 OM KANWAR

160535 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS15998 141.0507 LALITA DEVI

505282 GANPAT RAM PUNA RAM MALE MBC15999 141.0507 SANTOSH

155981 SONU GURJAR UDAYVEER MALE MBC16000 141.0507 SUMITRA DEVI

429908 VIKAS RAM KUMAR MALE OBC16001 141.0507 SANGEETA DEVI

455444 NARPAT RAM TULSA RAM MALE OBC16002 141.0507 SAZIYON DEVI

139253 VINOD KANWAR RAJAWAT PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS16003 141.0507 KAMAL KANWAR

439286 SUNITA CHOUDHARY MADHAV RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC16004 141.0326 KAILI DEVI

517973 ROOP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS16005 141.0326 JATNO DEVI

200776 AVINASH SINGH CHET RAM MALE OBC16006 141.0326 KIRAN DEVI

302837 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA BHANU PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS16007 141.0326 SUSHILA DEVI

221477 GUMANA RAM NAKHATA RAM MALE OBC16008 141.0326 REWANTI DEVI

452351 BAJRANG PRASAD KISHAN LAL MALE EWS16009 141.0326 ANU DEVI

342094 DALIP KUMAR SAINI SUGNA RAM SAINI MALE OBC16010 141.0326 KAUSHALYA DEVI

302827 SURENDER KUMAR FUSA RAM MALE EWS16011 141.0326 KAMLA

500349 PREETAM SEN BABU LAL SEN MALE OBC16012 141.0326 RAM MURTI BAI

533701 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC16013 141.0326 CHHOTA DEVI

505836 MUKESH BISHNOI RAM NIWAS BISHNOI MALE OBC16014 141.0326 ROSHNI

565756 SURAJ KHATIK GANESH TANWAR MALE SC16015 141.0326 GUUDI DEVI
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320151 ABHISHEK SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC16016 141.0326 GULAB DEVI

309796 SANDEEP KALYANA RICHPAL KALYANA MALE SC16017 141.0326 NIRMALA DEVI

342904 VIRAPAL BHIKAM SINGH MALE SC16018 141.0326 LONG SHRI

269314 VIVEK YADAV PRATAP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC16019 141.0326 PREETI YADAV

534248 BAHADUR SINGH GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE OBC16020 141.0326 CHHOTA DEVI

253320 GAJANAND REWAR IMARATA RAM REWAR MALE OBC16021 141.0326 JYANI DEVI

122802 JITENDER CHAWRA GYARSI LAL MALE MBC16022 141.0326 KAMALA DEVI

425817 BABITA SAINI MANGAL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC16023 141.0326 SAROJ DEVI

141276 ANKIT SHARMA OMPRAKASH MALE EWS16024 141.0326 BHAGWATI DEVI

504657 ABHISHEK ARJUN RAM MALE OBC16025 141.0326 SUMAN

450251 RAMCHARAN SUKHDEV MALE OBC16026 141.0326 SHANTI DEVI

492968 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16027 141.0326 CHHOTI DEVI

310536 SHARMILA SAHABRAM FEMALE OBC16028 141.0326 BALA DEVI

453588 RAJENDRA DERAMA RAM MALE OBC16029 141.0326 NAINI DEVI

230127 SHRIKRISHAN UPADHYAY BHANWAR LAL UPADHYAY MALE GEN16030 141.0145 LALI DEVI UPADHYAY

426393 SUSHILA HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE OBC16031 141.0145 KRISHANA DEVI

525329 ASHOK NATH PARAS NATH MALE OBC16032 141.0145 RATANI DEVI

617642 MUKESH KUMAR DEVNA JHUNTA RAM MALE OBC16033 141.0145 SANTOSH DEVI

409128 AJAYPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS16034 141.0145 INDER KANWAR

480038 RAVINDRA KUMAR RATHOR NARENDRA KUMAR RATHOR MALE OBC16035 141.0145 KOSHLYA RATHOR

430683 PRAKASH PRAJAPAT DEVARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16036 141.0145 PEPA DEVI

250845 SUNIL KUMAR SUTHAR SWAROOP CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC16037 141.0145 KISHNA DEVI

381146 SAURABH MINA VISHANPAL MEENA MALE ST16038 141.0145 SAVITA DEVI

435572 GOVIND DAULAT RAM MALE EWS16039 141.0145 ANAND DEVI

311641 NABI SHER BARKAT KHAN MALE OBC16040 141.0145 PARVINA

484623 SHADAB ALI MUNNA KHAN MALE OBC16041 141.0145 AABEDA BANO

144667 SHIV SHANKER RODUMAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16042 140.9964 KANTA DEVI

236149 MANOHAR KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC16043 140.9964 GEETA BAI

372008 AJAY CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16044 140.9964 AACHI DEVI

216069 DEEPAK KUMAR JINGER BHAGAWATEE LAL JINGER MALE SC16045 140.9964 PARWATI DEVI JINGER

464054 NEMA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC16046 140.9964 SAMU DEVI

622895 OM KANWAR RATHORE BHAWANI SINGH FEMALE EWS16047 140.9964 SANJU KANWAR

138361 RAVINDRA KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC16048 140.9964 PRABHATI DEVI

348698 BAL KISHAN VAISHNAV BABU LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC16049 140.9964 SANTRA DEVI

444991 RAVINDRA KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE SC16050 140.9964 SUKHI DEVI

155357 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC16051 140.9964 SOMTA DEVI YADAV

417543 MINAKSHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS16052 140.9964 GIRRAJ BAI

261290 ANGAD SINGH CHAUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS16053 140.9964 BHANWAR KANWAR

487645 KOMAL MINA RADHY SHYAM MINA MALE ST16054 140.9964 KAMPURI BAI

273289 DEEPAK PARGI JAYPRAKASH PARGI MALE ST16055 140.9964 YESJASHODA DEVI

514107 RAHUL RATHORE SAKHARAM RATHORE MALE SC16056 140.9964 CHANDA DEVI

146995 NEKEERAJ GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC16057 140.9964 GEETA DEVI

549237 ANITA MOOND MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC16058 140.9964 MOHANI DEVI

557112 ABHAY JAIN KAMALKUMAR JAIN MALE GEN16059 140.9964 BEENA JAIN

306445 ANJALI HARI KRISHAN FEMALE EWS16060 140.9964 MAYA DEVI

227546 DINESH CHOUDHARY KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC16061 140.9964 KAMOD DEVI

511688 POOJA SINWAR MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC16062 140.9964 SANTOSH

531926 ILIYAS KHAN FAJRUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC16063 140.9964 RUKHSANA BANO

485150 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT PRAKASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16064 140.9964 RUKMANEE BAI

317045 LOKENDRA SINGH SUKHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS16065 140.9964 SHEELA

133188 RANVEER MANDA REKHA RAM MANDA MALE OBC16066 140.9964 SANTOSH DEVI

459249 NITU MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC16067 140.9964 KAMLA

238310 VISHAL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST16068 140.9964 MOSMI BAI

514621 SURENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC16069 140.9964 DARIYA KANWAR

557910 SURESH SAINI PRABHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC16070 140.9964 SAMPAT DEVI

526397 BHUPESH PALIWAL ARVIND KUMAR PALIWAL MALE EWS16071 140.9964 HEMLATA DEVI

242458 SUDHEER KUMAR MENARIA BHARAT KUMAR MENARIA MALE GEN16072 140.9964 PUSHPA MENARIA

488597 RITIK KAHAR HARIMOHAN MALE OBC16073 140.9964 MANBHAR

127732 RAJAT GURJAR KANARAM GURJAR MALE MBC16074 140.9964 KAMLA DEVI

285458 ABHISHEK BENIWAL SATVEER BENIWAL MALE OBC16075 140.9964 SUMITRA DEVI
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518838 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH DEORA LALIT SINGH DEORA MALE GEN16076 140.9964 YESANITA DEORA

619269 LALITA MOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC16077 140.9964 SARJU DEVI

283608 KULDEEP KUMAR GANGADHAR MALE OBC16078 140.9964 SARASWATI DEVI

412465 BHARAT KUMAR SUTHAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC16079 140.9783 SAJAN BAI

172073 HARI SINGH NARUKA HANUMAN SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS16080 140.9783 ASHA DEVI

337173 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV SAMDA RAM YADAV MALE OBC16081 140.9783 KOUSHALYA DEVI YADAV

153322 ASHOK SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC16082 140.9783 PREM DEVI

311375 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC16083 140.9783 DARSHNA

186288 JAGDISH RAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC16084 140.9783 MEERA DEVI

179415 ANIL PRAJAPAT JANKI LAL MALE OBC16085 140.9783 KANTI BAI

410184 VIKRAM SINGH KUMPAWAT SHIVDAN SINGH KUMPAWAT MALE GEN16086 140.9783 SHRAWAN KANWAR

629738 SACHIN KUMAR HANUMAN SINGH MALE MBC16087 140.9783 REKHA DEVI

348051 AMIT SINGH NATHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH NATHAWAT MALE GEN16088 140.9783 DURGA KANWAR

348458 Priyadarshi Jerwal Batti Lal MALE SC16089 140.9783 SUAA BAI

452028 MAHAVEER SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS16090 140.9783 MIMA KANWAR

205641 HEMU CHAUDHARY JAGMOHAN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC16091 140.9783 SHIV DEI

368190 DINESH SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS16092 140.9783 SAYAR DEVI

498015 BABLU KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC16093 140.9783 KAILASHI KUMAWAT

162950 UDIT KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN16094 140.9783 SANTOSH SHARMA

538241 RADHA MOHAN RAO MURARI LAL MALE SC16095 140.9783 KIRAN

319753 LAXMAN PRASAD GURJAR MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC16096 140.9783 SAVITRI DEVI

411127 JAIRAM BISHNOI KISHNARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC16097 140.9783 DHANNI DEVI

551557 HEMANT KANWAR SUMER SINGH FEMALE GEN16098 140.9783 PUSHPENDRA KANWAR

315988 AMARCHAND KUMAWAT KALYAN SAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC16099 140.9783 MALI DEVI

190116 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA MALE ST16100 140.9783 MAMTA DEVI

548947 SARITA DAYARAM NEHRA FEMALE OBC16101 140.9783 SUMAN DEVI

182638 SANTOSH MEHTA MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC16102 140.9783 GUDDI BAI

220826 BHAGIRATH GIRDHARI MALE OBC16103 140.9783 ROSHNI DEVI

504104 SATYA PRAKASH LADU RAM MALE OBC16104 140.9783 KANI DEVI

249475 PREMCHAND PANDIYA BABU LAL PANDIA MALE EWS16105 140.9783 SITA DEVI

315864 MANISH KUMAR SUROTHIYA MUKESH KUMAR MALE GEN16106 140.9783 NAGESH SHARMA

579935 VINEET PALIWAL SUKHDEV PALIWAL MALE GEN16107 140.9783 VIMLA PALIWAL

503777 RAJKUMAR SINWAR CHHOTA RAM MALE OBC16108 140.9783 DHAPU DEVI

349021 LOKESH SARADHANA GANAPAT LAL SARADHANA MALE MBC16109 140.9783 BILA DEVI

203758 AKHILESH SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC16110 140.9783 VIMLA DEVI

323077 TEJKARAN MEENA PURAN MAL MEENA MALE ST16111 140.9783 MUNNA DEVI

319456 SANGITA SHARMA MADAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS16112 140.9783 SUMAN SHARMA

459447 SHAITAN SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS16113 140.9783 VADAMI DEVI

457663 ASHOK DEEPA RAM MALE OBC16114 140.9783 SUAA DEVI

500907 DILEEP KUMAR MEHTA BHAWANI SHANKER MEHTA MALE OBC16115 140.9783 MAYA BAI

404200 TANUJ KUMAR JANGID GAJANAND JANGID MALE OBC16116 140.9783 MAYA DEVI JANGID

221314 PRADEEP KUMAR RATAN KUMAR BENIWAL MALE OBC16117 140.9783 SAROJ

201724 JAGVEER TULSI RAM MALE OBC16118 140.9783 SULEKHA DEVI

143220 KAMLESH KHINCHAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC16119 140.9783 GULAB DEVI

469160 NAGENDRA SINGH RATHORE PARTAP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS16120 140.9783 SURAJ KANWAR

397878 JITENDRA SWAMI BHANWAR DAS SWAMI MALE OBC16121 140.9783 BADAM DEVI

557599 VISHNU GURJAR RADHAKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC16122 140.9783 SANTRA DEVI

146525 DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC16123 140.9783 MANJU DEVI

605260 MOHMMAD TANVEER ALAM MOHMMAD SALIM MALE OBC16124 140.9783 ESHRAT BANO

352434 RAVINDRA MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA MALE ST16125 140.9783 SARUPI DEVI

150666 RAJU PRAJAPAT ASHOK PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16126 140.9783 SAYRI DEVI

463210 AARTI KISHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC16127 140.9783 GOMATI DEVI

343777 YASHPAL GURJAR RAMSWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC16128 140.9601 KOYALI DEVI

377637 KAUSHAL KUMAR MEENA MOHAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST16129 140.9601 PREMWATI

282103 NADAN SINGH RATHORE UMMED SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS16130 140.9601 CHANDRA KANWAR

451706 LAXMI NARAYAN PARIHAR GUMANA RAM MALE OBC16131 140.9601 JHAMMU DEVI

303427 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMANAND MALE EWS16132 140.9601 PRAMESHWARI

404255 SONU JANGID RAM KISHOR JANGID MALE OBC16133 140.9601 URMILA JANGID

629994 VISHNU YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC16134 140.9601 URMILA YADAV

121061 RAVI KUMAR SAINI HARI SHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC16135 140.9601 SUMITRA DEVI
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466724 ARJUN RAM GEHLOT BANSHI LAL MALE OBC16136 140.9601 RUKAMA DEVI

434603 KAMAL KISHOR MEGHWAL RAM CHANDRA MALE SC16137 140.9601 DHAI

489951 MAHAVEER MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST16138 140.9601 BINDRA BAI

428747 RACHIT CHAHAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC16139 140.9601 INDRA

140879 VINAY KUMAR ROYAL NARAYANLAL MALE SC16140 140.9601 SAVITA DEVI

281531 PAWAN UPADHYAY SUBHASH UPADHYAY MALE EWS16141 140.9601 SHARDA DEVI

432967 JITENDRA SINGH SURVEER SINGH MALE EWS16142 140.9601 RAJ KANWAR

226211 GANESHARAM LUNARAM MALE OBC16143 140.9601 SHANTI DEVI

550760 CHIRAG PARMAR CHHAGAN LAL PARMAR MALE OBC16144 140.9601 MANJU DEVI

495694 LAKHAN NAGAR GHANSHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC16145 140.9601 LEELA BAI

544976 SHARDA KUMARI GURJAR GANESH RAM FEMALE MBC16146 140.9601 SUKH DEVI

297288 VIKAS KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR MALE OBC16147 140.9601 KRISHNA

145853 SONU KUMAWAT BIRJU KUMAWAT MALE OBC16148 140.9601 KESHARI DEVI

386684 SHAITAN CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16149 140.9601 HAGAM DEVI

496222 GAJENDRA RATHORE DHANRAJ RATHORE MALE OBC16150 140.9601 SUMITRA RATHORE

140646 DEVENDRA JAT UMRAV JAT MALE OBC16151 140.9601 SAMPAT DEVI

469379 KAILASH OMA RAM MALE OBC16152 140.9601 MANNU

457627 ANIL KUMAR BHUDRA RAM MALE OBC16153 140.9601 MAFI DEVI

392950 PRABHAT KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST16154 140.9601 GEETA DEVI

409157 DEVI SINGH AMRIT SINGH MALE OBC16155 140.9601 NENU DEVI

528028 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH TANWAR SHAMBHU SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN16156 140.9420 PREM KUNWAR

121483 HOSHIYAR SINGH JAT SANWAR MAL JAT MALE OBC16157 140.9420 EXMBHANWARI DEVI

308837 SUBHASH CHANDRA DALU RAM MALE OBC16158 140.9420 LAXMI DEVI

497719 ANIL KUMAR MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST16159 140.9420 MANJU DEVI

630385 DIVYA CHOUDHARY MAHAVEER DHILLON FEMALE OBC16160 140.9420 SUNITA CHOUDHARY

165881 PINTU MANOHARI LAL MALE OBC16161 140.9420 DHANPETI DEVI

243269 SARITA KUMARI DHAKER KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER FEMALE OBC16162 140.9420 INDRA DEVI

159243 ANKIT TIGNAWAT RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN16163 140.9420 KAMLESH DEVI SHARMA

445130 DEVENDRA SINGH DEWAL BHOPAL SINGH DEWAL MALE OBC16164 140.9420 POONAM KANWAR

578346 SHAILESH PATEL PANNA LAL PATEL MALE OBC16165 140.9420 YESDURGA DEVI

626840 SAMEEN HARUN MALE OBC16166 140.9420 KHATUNI

279813 SANDEEP SINGH TANWAR MOHAN SINGH TANWAR MALE OBC16167 140.9420 BHANWARI DEVI

310881 MANPREET MANIRAM FEMALE OBC16168 140.9420 KALAWATI

360073 YOGENDRA PRASAD SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS16169 140.9420 GAYATRI DEVI

192778 HEM SINGH JAY SINGH MALE EWS16170 140.9420 RAM SANEHI

431096 JITENDRA SINGH POONJ RAJ MALE EWS16171 140.9420 ANASI DEVI

457220 PUSHPA ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC16172 140.9420 MOREE DEVI

433943 DINESH HEMA RAM MALE OBC16173 140.9420 BAJU DEVI

222735 JYOTI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC16174 140.9420 ASHA DEVI

208649 RAMKUWAR GURJAR GOVIND GURJAR MALE MBC16175 140.9420 KALI DEVI

376196 DEEPIKA SAMOTA SHISHPAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC16176 140.9420 AANCHAL DEVI

305007 GIRIJA CHOUDHARY VINOD DUDHWAL FEMALE OBC16177 140.9420 SUNITA

490851 SURESH KUMAR SAINI CHAUTHMAL SAINI MALE OBC16178 140.9239 PREM BAI

151470 KARAN SINGH YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC16179 140.9239 RAMA DEVI

372840 MOTI LAL KUMAWAT GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC16180 140.9239 PREM DEVI

586458 RAHUL ACHARYA OM PRAKASH ACHARYA MALE GEN16181 140.9239 LILA ACHARYA

284016 SUNIL KUMAR JAKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC16182 140.9239 PUSHPA DEVI

612596 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SHIVLAL YADAV MALE OBC16183 140.9239 SHARDA DEVI

338151 MANISH SINGH BHATI SITA RAM BHATI MALE GEN16184 140.9239 NEELAM KANWAR

364652 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC16185 140.9239 NANCHHI DEVI

438580 MAHENDRA SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS16186 140.9239 LEHARO KANWAR

453448 SURENDRA SINWAR MANGI LAL SINWAR MALE OBC16187 140.9239 SUGNI DEVI

495558 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA HANUMAN SAHAY GUPTA MALE EWS16188 140.9239 REKHA DEVI

179411 MAHENDRA CHAKERDHARI NAND KISHOR CHAKERDHARI MALE OBC16189 140.9239 LALITA BAI

337708 SONU KULDEEP MANHOAR LAL KULDEEP MALE SC16190 140.9239 VIDHYA DEVI

302250 RAMMURTI DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC16191 140.9239 SANTOSH DEVI

335237 KULDEEP SINGADIYA KANHAIYA LAL SINGADIYA MALE SC16192 140.9239 PHOOLA DEVI

121803 GIRIRAJ MITHARWAL VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16193 140.9239 SANTOSH DEVI

552167 HITESH RATHOD DARGA RAM RATHOD MALE SC16194 140.9239 KANKU DEVI

514625 DEEPANSHU RAO PRAKASH RAO MALE OBC16195 140.9239 VIDHYA
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516464 JAYESH TANWAR RAM CHANDRA TANWAR MALE OBC16196 140.9239 HEMLATA

390542 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC16197 140.9239 CHHOTI DEVI

455654 SUBHASH SIKUN RAM MALE SC16198 140.9239 PARMA DEVI

452237 BHARAT PATEL SHIV LAL PATEL MALE OBC16199 140.9239 PISTA DEVI

505927 MANISH KUMAR RATTAWA NARAYAN LAL RATTAWA MALE EWS16200 140.9239 MANJU DEVI

445204 MANISH LALRIYA CHENA RAM MALE OBC16201 140.9239 GETU DEVI

453694 PRAKASH NATH BHANWAR NATH MALE OBC16202 140.9239 SHANTI DEVI

388290 ANURAG SHARMA RAMPHOOL SHARMA MALE EWS16203 140.9239 GEETA DEVI

165854 RAHUL BHATRA CHET RAM BHATRA MALE OBC16204 140.9239 KESHVANTI

474356 NEHA DAGUR NARENDRA  SINGH DAGUR FEMALE OBC16205 140.9239 DAYA DEVI

283006 VIKAS NATH INDRAJ NATH MALE OBC16206 140.9239 SAROJ

405621 YOGESH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS16207 140.9239 RUKMANI DEVI

539316 VIJAYSHREE GURJAR BIRBAL RAM FEMALE MBC16208 140.9239 SANTOSH DEVI

153976 MANOJ KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA MALE EWS16209 140.9239 MOTANI

311529 POONAM DEVI SATPAL FEMALE OBC16210 140.9239 SHARDA DEVI

407839 RAWAL SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS16211 140.9239 OM KANWAR

450373 ABHISHEK GAUR GHANSHYAM GAUR MALE EWS16212 140.9239 KAMALA DEVI

216720 GANESH JAT DEBI LAL JAT MALE OBC16213 140.9239 VIMLA DEVI

622840 RAJENDRA JAKHAL CHELARAM JAKHAL MALE OBC16214 140.9239 LICHHMA DEVI

211757 SHANKAR LAL SALVI BHAIRU LAL SALVI MALE SC16215 140.9239 KAMALA DEVI

144575 RAJENDRA JAT NAND RAM JAT MALE OBC16216 140.9239 SHARDA DEVI

502030 MANISH NAGAR VIMAL KUMAR MALE OBC16217 140.9239 MANBHARTA BAI

413940 ARVIND KUMAR PRAJAPATI NAND KISHORE PRAJAPATI MALE OBC16218 140.9058 SAZAN BAI

494835 SONU KUMAR SOYAL SHYAM LAL SOYAL MALE SC16219 140.9058 BADAM DEVI

248490 ARJUN LAL KHAROL BABU LAL KHAROL MALE OBC16220 140.9058 GITA KHAROL

454486 ASHOK OM PRAKASH MALE OBC16221 140.9058 SAMMU DEVI

260794 DILIP SINGH AWANA MUNNA LAL GURJAR MALE GEN16222 140.9058 AMLA GURJAR

322734 SIYARAM KUMHAR RADHESHYAM KUMHAR MALE OBC16223 140.9058 MOHANI DEVI

343381 NARESH KUMAR SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC16224 140.9058 SAVITRI DEVI

143381 SUMER SINGH SHIV PAL SINGH MALE OBC16225 140.9058 MANBHARI DEVI

422019 RAJESH KUMAWAT BABULAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC16226 140.9058 UGANTA DEVI

434169 PARMESHWAR RAM SAGAR MALE SC16227 140.9058 SHARDA DEVI

615587 DASHRATH JAT GIRDHARI LAL JAT MALE OBC16228 140.9058 VIMLA DEVI JAT

140763 DINESH KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MALE EWS16229 140.9058 DROPADI DEVI

308572 KISAN LAL RANJEET SUTHAR MALE OBC16230 140.9058 RANI

544084 SHRAMILA KUMARI MOHAN LAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC16231 140.9058 BANARASI DEVI

131009 JITENDRA KUMAR BURDAK POKHARMAL BURDAK MALE OBC16232 140.9058 CHAMPA DEVI

499489 JITENDRA NAGAR SATAYNARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC16233 140.9058 HANSHA BAI

454372 BHAWANI SHANKAR KHEM RAJ MALE SC16234 140.9058 DARIYA DEVI

379119 AISHWARYA KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC16235 140.9058 PRAMILA KUMAWAT

629367 MOHAN MURARI YADAV CHHELBIHARI YADAV MALE OBC16236 140.9058 RADHA DEVI

478581 KULDEEP BAIRWA RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC16237 140.9058 GUDDI BAI

221659 MARVI BISHNOI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC16238 140.9058 VIMLA BISHNOI

268448 SHIV KUMAR DAGUR RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC16239 140.9058 GUDDI DEVI

206315 CHANDRAVEER SINGH KHARAG SINGH MALE OBC16240 140.9058 MEENA DEVI

330623 VIKAS SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS16241 140.9058 NAIHNA DEVI

386523 NANDA RAM GURJAR JAI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC16242 140.9058 KAMLI DEVI

591065 PAVAN DANGI KESU LAL MALE OBC16243 140.9058 ANITA

617941 RAJESH DOBAR DHANNA RAM DOBAR MALE OBC16244 140.9058 NORTI DEVI

374846 VIKAS CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PIPLODA MALE OBC16245 140.9058 SAVITRI

123270 DEEPAK GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC16246 140.9058 SAVITRI DEVI

482045 YOGESH MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST16247 140.9058 SAMPAT DEVI

524347 DINESH KHATRI OMPRAKASH KHATRI MALE SC16248 140.9058 SUMITRA DEVI

629580 ANSHUL HORILAL MALE OBC16249 140.9058 SHEELA

166346 DEEPAK BAIRWA BANNU MALE SC16250 140.9058 GEETA DEVI

438159 KAILASH HARI RAM MALE SC16251 140.9058 BHANVARI DEVI

171053 ISHITA AGRAWAL HARISH AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS16252 140.9058 SEEMA AGRAWAL

346161 LAKSHYA SAINI POORANMAL SAINI MALE OBC16253 140.9058 GAYATRI SAINI

619377 SHARDA SAINI DEVILAL MALI FEMALE OBC16254 140.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

390784 KAMLESH KUMAR KURI GOPAL LAL KURI MALE OBC16255 140.8877 PRABHATI DEVI
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376863 Jitendra Rojaria SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC16256 140.8877 SUMAN

261660 MAHENDRA KUMAR BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC16257 140.8877 RAMOTI DEVI

439997 MAHIPAL VISHNOI HUKMA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC16258 140.8877 SAYRI DEVI

338228 MANJU BHAGIRATH MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC16259 140.8877 RAMESHWARI DEVI

438096 AKRAM KHAN KAYAMKHANI NYAMAT KHAN MALE OBC16260 140.8877 JIVNI BANO

438819 ARUN TAK TARA CHAND MALE OBC16261 140.8877 KAUSHALYA DEVI

292973 INDRA NIRVAN TOLARAM NIRVAN FEMALE SC16262 140.8877 SANTOSH DEVI

198364 DHEERAJ KUMAR ATAR SINGH MALE OBC16263 140.8877 RAMKALI DEVI

588637 REKHA JAT RATAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC16264 140.8877 RAJI DEVI JAT

294249 ANIL KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC16265 140.8877 SHARDA

283705 ANKIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC16266 140.8877 SUSHILA DEVI

414386 NISHA KUMARI BRAJ MOHAN FEMALE OBC16267 140.8877 SOHAN BAI

216439 DHARMRAJ GURJAR LALARAM GURJAR MALE MBC16268 140.8877 JADAV DEVI

190716 GAURAV BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC16269 140.8877 JAI DEI

478002 RAKESH PARETA RADHESHYAM PARETA MALE OBC16270 140.8877 LAD BAI

528730 DHARMESH KUMAWAT NANA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC16271 140.8877 LAXMI DEVI

441291 BALA RAM RAMNIWASH MALE OBC16272 140.8877 MEHARU DEVI

262182 VINAY CHATURVEDI UMASHANKAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS16273 140.8877 MANJU DEVI

329350 BHUPENDRA SWARNKAR LAL BAHADUR SONI MALE OBC16274 140.8877 SUNITA SONI

621790 PAWAN KUMAR RAMSHWRUP MALE SC16275 140.8877 SINJHARI DEVI

552446 BASRAM GURJAR DHANNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC16276 140.8877 KAILASHI DEVI

549868 JASWANT SINGH NAHAR SINGH MALE EWS16277 140.8877 USHAB KANWAR

623424 BAJRANG LAL NIWAD RAMESHWAR LAL NIWAD MALE OBC16278 140.8877 SUMAN DEVI

631721 LOKESH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC16279 140.8877 MAYA DEVI

302442 ANISH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC16280 140.8877 VIMLA

323839 SEETA SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS16281 140.8696 KAMLA SHARMA

554690 FIROZ KHAN MANSURI MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM MANSURI MALE OBC16282 140.8696 JUBEDA BEGAM

184500 KULDEEP NAGAR BAL MUKUND NAGAR MALE OBC16283 140.8696 CHANDRA KANTI NAGAR

384113 VISHNU KUMAR JANGID RAM DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC16284 140.8696 LAXMI DEVI

621999 RUSTAM KHAN RAISH KHAN MALE OBC16285 140.8696 MEHMUNA BANO

414235 JAGDISH PRASAD KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC16286 140.8696 SEETA BAI

399500 SONU PRAJAPAT SHRI MUNNA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16287 140.8696 PHOOL BAI

586602 VANDIT SHARMA JAYESH SHARMA MALE GEN16288 140.8696 YESDIPIKA SHARMA

486026 BHUVNESH MATHURIA RAMESH CHAND MATHURIA MALE EWS16289 140.8696 RAMDEVI MATHURIA

612782 DEEP CHAND YADAV RAMAUTAR YADAV MALE OBC16290 140.8696 SUSHILA DEVI

239386 SHIVANGI SHARMA GIRIRAJ PARSAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN16291 140.8696 VISHNU SHARMA

222046 RISHI VYAS AVINASH VYAS MALE GEN16292 140.8696 VIMLA VYAS

269576 BHUMIKA GARG PAWAN KUMAR GARG FEMALE EWS16293 140.8696 NEHA GARG

216994 HARI SHANKER JAT MATHURA LAL JAT MALE OBC16294 140.8696 BALI DEVI

339349 SANWAR MAL BALAI SHYAM LAL BALAI MALE SC16295 140.8696 JAMNA DEVI

131559 RAMESH JANGIR MALI RAM JANGIR MALE OBC16296 140.8696 PURNI DEVI

553993 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMSWAROOP VERMA MALE SC16297 140.8696 SANTRA DEVI

374122 RAVI SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS16298 140.8515 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

509405 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY FAKIR CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16299 140.8515 SITA DEVI

568452 SHAILESH MALI VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC16300 140.8515 KAMALA DEVI

172666 MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA MALE EWS16301 140.8515 MAYA DEVI GUPTA

630723 ASHISH KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE OBC16302 140.8515 SAVITA DEVI

397963 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SHRI RAMJI SHARMA MALE EWS16303 140.8515 ASHA DEVI

402796 UMESH SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS16304 140.8515 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

417305 MUKESH NAGAR NAND KISHOR NAGAR MALE OBC16305 140.8515 ANOKH BAI NAGAR

430687 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY ANNA RAM MALE OBC16306 140.8515 BABU DEVI

127216 PAWAN KUMAR ARYA KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC16307 140.8515 SANTOSH DEVI

339019 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS16308 140.8515 RUKMANI DEVI

539319 KISHANA NANAK RAM FEMALE OBC16309 140.8515 DALI DEVI

359770 YOGENDRA ROOP NARAYAN MALE OBC16310 140.8515 VIMLA

301290 PAYAL RAJENDER KUMAR SHAKARWAL FEMALE SC16311 140.8515 KAUSHLYA DEVI

601852 GAURAV PRAJAPAT MANI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16312 140.8515 YESKAMLA DEVI

315002 LAKHAN SINGH YOGI KESHAV YOGI MALE OBC16313 140.8515 GEETA

403188 POONAM YADAV ABHEY SINGH FEMALE GEN16314 140.8515 SUNITA DEVI

516255 HEMANT KUMAR ROOPA RAM MALE OBC16315 140.8515 SHANTI DEVI
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484453 SACHIN BABU LAL MALE SC16316 140.8515 PURAN DEVI

155478 VIPIN BADGOTRA PHOOL SINGH MALE SC16317 140.8515 SUKH BAI

627213 SHAYARA KHAN PHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC16318 140.8515 JUMRAT

617141 ANIL PRAJAPAT BHAGIRATH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16319 140.8515 LILA DEVI

460186 PANKAJ SUTHAR DUNGAR RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC16320 140.8515 BHANWARI DEVI

626424 SEEMA KUMARI KESHAV DEV FEMALE OBC16321 140.8515 ANITA DEVI

205706 YOGENDRA SINGH SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC16322 140.8515 GEETA DEVI

169818 JITENDRA GURJAR BABULAL GURJAR MALE MBC16323 140.8515 BEELA DEVI

255776 JITENDRA KUMAR KALU DAS MALE OBC16324 140.8515 SANTOSH DEVI

553262 SHIV PRAKASH CHOUDHARY GORDHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16325 140.8515 SANMU DEVI

140605 RAJU CHOUDHARY KANARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16326 140.8515 SURGYAN DEVI

222225 MANISH GODARA PALARAM GODARA MALE OBC16327 140.8515 MANJU DEVI

454487 RAMESH RAM AIDAN RAM MALE OBC16328 140.8515 LACHHI DEVI

511544 BINDU KALA RAMESHVAR FEMALE OBC16329 140.8515 NANNI

528139 BHUVNESHWAR PURI GOSWAMI GANESH PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC16330 140.8514 SANGEETA

623208 PARVENDRA SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS16331 140.8333 SURGYAN KANWAR

246049 RAKESH KUMAR KHATIK RAM CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC16332 140.8333 SITA DEVI

570838 DILIP KUMAR JOSHI DEVILAL JOSHI MALE GEN16333 140.8333 KAILASH BAI

509317 SHAKTI SINGH GHANSHYAM MALE EWS16334 140.8333 SANTOSH KANWAR

477744 DEV PRAKASH BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC16335 140.8333 KAMLESH BAI

331868 MANISH SHARMA SHANKER LAL SHARMA MALE GEN16336 140.8333 SAROJ SHARMA

441759 DHAWAL KASHYAP BHUVNESH KASHYAP MALE OBC16337 140.8333 MEENA KASHYAP

228647 MAHADEV SADH RAM RATAN SADH MALE OBC16338 140.8333 BHAGWATI DEVI

290954 BABITA DEVI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE GEN16339 140.8333 BIMLA DEVI

456709 YUVRAJ SINGH KHEECHEE J S KHEECHEE MALE GEN16340 140.8333 RAJEEV KANWAR

569452 LOKESH SALVI SOHAN LAL SALVI MALE SC16341 140.8333 YESBHURI DEVI

619162 RAHUL TANDI OM PRAKASH TANDI MALE OBC16342 140.8333 ANITA DEVI

396057 RINKU KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC16343 140.8333 UGANTI DEVI

241254 NARESH KUMAR MEENA FORU LAL MEENA MALE ST16344 140.8333 DURGA DEVI

611713 MAHESH CHAND KEER POORAN MAL KEER MALE OBC16345 140.8333 SANTEE DEVI

151211 AYUSHI BHUTRA ANIL BHUTRA FEMALE EWS16346 140.8333 HEMA BHUTRA

386534 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS16347 140.8333 REKHA SHARMA

448909 SHAITAN SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE OBC16348 140.8333 MUNNI DEVI

537263 MANJU MEENA RAMBHAROSI MEENA FEMALE ST16349 140.8333 DHANPATI DEVI

459965 PRAMOD SINGH BABU LAL MALE OBC16350 140.8333 MUNNI DEVI

620109 HANSIKA PRAJAPAT RAMWATAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE GEN16351 140.8333 LALITA PRAJAPAT

530122 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS16352 140.8333 SHIMALA DEVI

309124 JAY SINGH LICHHI RAM MALE SC16353 140.8333 CHANDER KALA

154083 DEEPAK SAINI RAMSHI RAM SAINI MALE OBC16354 140.8333 MANJU DEVI

305466 SHRAWAN KUMAR SHATRUDHAN SHARMA MALE OBC16355 140.8333 MANJU DEVI

513377 ARJUN BHARAT KUMAR MALE OBC16356 140.8333 KALI DEVI

605594 TEJA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC16357 140.8333 GUTKI DEVI

586358 GANPAT SINGH MOJAWAT CHANDAN SINGH MOJAWAT MALE EWS16358 140.8333 YESSUNDAR BAI

611055 KRISHAN KUMAR NARESH GURJAR MALE MBC16359 140.8333 SUNDERI DEVI

362375 MANISH KUMAR PARMAR SHYAM SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS16360 140.8333 GUDDI PARMAR

386210 ANIL SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS16361 140.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

357169 MAHESH  KUMAR SAINI RAMKARAN SAINI MALE OBC16362 140.8333 BHAUNTI DEVI

464038 BHARAT BISHNOI BABU LAL MALE OBC16363 140.8333 BULKI

128459 GOPAL GURJAR MEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC16364 140.8333 LADI DEVI

556337 KULDEEP VIJAY NATHU LAL VIJAY MALE EWS16365 140.8152 LALITA DEVI

290955 SURESH KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR MALE SC16366 140.8152 SANTRO DEVI

377821 SIDDARTH LAMBA JAGDISH PRASAD LAMBA MALE OBC16367 140.8152 URMILA DEVI

407488 PRATEEK KUMAR VAISHNAV RAMESH KUMAR MALE GEN16368 140.8152 ANJANA

303126 SURESH KUMAR KESRI NANDAN MALE OBC16369 140.8152 SHKUNTLA DEVI

454149 OM PRAKASH MERAMA RAM MALE OBC16370 140.8152 DAI DEVI

223138 SATPAL SWAMI MADAN DAS MALE OBC16371 140.8152 GAYATRI DEVI

566364 HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT KAILESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16372 140.8152 PREM DEVI

233004 BAJRANG KULADIA SRIRAM KULADIA MALE OBC16373 140.8152 KAMLA DEVI

353478 SUMAN KUMAWAT JAGDEESH PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC16374 140.8152 RADHA DEVI

507254 MONIKA NAND KISHOR FEMALE SC16375 140.8152 SAROJ DEVI
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292747 MANISH KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC16376 140.8152 PUSHPA DEVI

518327 ARUN SINGH RAJPUROHIT LAXMAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS16377 140.8152 MANJU KANWAR RAJPUROHIT

580951 PANKAJ KUMAR KHATIK PREM CHAND KHATIK MALE SC16378 140.8152 GEETA DEVI

423625 NAVEEN SAINI TEJVEER SINGH SAINI MALE OBC16379 140.8152 SAROJ DEVI

335033 YOGENDRA KUMAR JANGID JAGDISH PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC16380 140.8152 SANTOSH JANGID

623347 LOKENDRA CHARAN VASUDEV  SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC16381 140.8152 BHAGWATI KANWAR

618643 INDRA KURDIYA NIMBA RAM KURDIYA MALE OBC16382 140.8152 BAUDI

565665 ANSHUL KUMAR SAHU RAMJAS SAHU MALE OBC16383 140.8152 MUNNI DEVI

177923 MOHIT MEHTA KESHRICHAND MALE OBC16384 140.8152 BAIJANTI BAI

202463 OM VEER SINGH RAMKHILADI MALE SC16385 140.7971 GANGA DEI

315193 SOHAN SINGH CHOBDAR DAYARAM SINGH CHOBDAR MALE EWS16386 140.7971 KUSUM DEVI

620683 SHRAWAN RAM JEETU RAM MALE OBC16387 140.7971 CHANDAN DEVI

332914 ANKIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC16388 140.7971 UMA DEVI

536749 SHALINI SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE OBC16389 140.7971 SANDHYA

297473 VIPIN KUMAR AATMA RAM MALE OBC16390 140.7971 PUSHPA DEVI

563600 SHAILESH MAHAWER OM PRAKASH MAHAWER MALE SC16391 140.7971 NIRMLA DEVI

449650 ANIL MEMRAJ MALE OBC16392 140.7971 SHARDA

629524 KRISHN KANT MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC16393 140.7971 SHASHI

200814 LOKESH SHARMA SHER SINGH MALE OBC16394 140.7971 LAXMI DEVI

625477 RAJESH KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE OBC16395 140.7971 HARVEJI

431673 VISHWENDRA SINGH DINESH SINGH MALE GEN16396 140.7971 JYOTSNA CHAUHAN

566154 MANOJ SAINI HANSRAJ SAINI MALE OBC16397 140.7971 PREM DEVI

190826 ASHISH SINGH CHAUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC16398 140.7790 SATYAVEERI SINGH

564885 RAMESH CHOUDHARY RAM KISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16399 140.7790 BHOOLI DEVI

345406 PRAKASH CHAND SWAMI RAMJI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC16400 140.7790 SANTRA DEVI

350057 LOKESH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS16401 140.7790 BEENA DEVI

307305 BHAIRU SINGH RATHORE BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS16402 140.7790 BIRAM KANWAR

467076 PRAVIN  KUMAR NAGA RAM MALE EWS16403 140.7790 MUNGI DEVI

257636 DEEPENDRA PAL SINGH SUMER SINGH MAL MALE MBC16404 140.7790 MAMTA DEVI

345410 AMIT AGARWAL ASHOK AGARWAL MALE EWS16405 140.7790 DURGA DEVI

433494 BHANWAR LAL PURKHA RAM MALE OBC16406 140.7790 ASU DEVI

370333 AARTI SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS16407 140.7790 SANTRA DEVI

264538 HIMMAT SINGH GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC16408 140.7790 BACCHI DEVI

134511 PINTU BAIRWA RAM KUNVAR BAIRWA MALE SC16409 140.7790 PANI DEVI BAIRWA

415845 GAGAN DEEP KUMAWAT NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC16410 140.7790 CHANDRESH KUMARI

260319 KARISHMA SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS16411 140.7790 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

144549 SUBHASH SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC16412 140.7790 BIMLA DEVI

430107 SANDEEP SAINI ROHITASH SIANI MALE OBC16413 140.7790 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

198419 HIMANSHU MUDGAL GOKUL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS16414 140.7790 RAJRANI

192874 ABHISHEK RAJESH KUMAR MALE MBC16415 140.7790 LAJJA

307452 POOJA MADAN LAL FEMALE GEN16416 140.7609 MAYA DEVI

626248 BALMUKAND HANNA RAM MALE SC16417 140.7609 BAIJANTI DEVI

518116 SAIYAD SHAHNAWAJ ALI SAIYAD AMJAD ALI MALE EWS16418 140.7609 HOOR BANO

141075 PAVAN KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC16419 140.7609 MANI DEVI

591596 SHUBHAM SONI SURESH CHANDRA SONI MALE OBC16420 140.7609 YESANJU SONI

350940 DINESH SAINI BARDI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC16421 140.7609 MAN PHOOLI DEVI

460609 MAHENDRA VISHNOI BACHNA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC16422 140.7609 MOHNI DEVI

373764 SHANKAR CHOUDHARY NANU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16423 140.7609 BADAM DEVI

228714 RAVINDRA PAL TANDI TILOK RAM TANDI MALE OBC16424 140.7609 SINVARI

421248 PREETI KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH CHANDELA FEMALE MBC16425 140.7609 KRISHNA DEVI

302346 POOJA RAJE RAM FEMALE SC16426 140.7609 TULSI

343811 NITIN KUMAR PEHDWA AMRIT LAL MEENA MALE ST16427 140.7609 CHHOTI BAI

228965 MURLI MANOHAR HARI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC16428 140.7609 VIDYA DEVI

121639 MADAN LAL RAM KUMAR JAT MALE OBC16429 140.7609 PATASHI DEVI

568774 MEHUL JAIN NARESH KUMAR KODIA MALE GEN16430 140.7609 YESBHANU JAIN

451427 HANUMAN RAM BALUNDA PEMA RAM MALE OBC16431 140.7609 PARSI DEVI

483448 MUKESH KUMAR NAGAR BRIJ MOHAN NAGAR MALE OBC16432 140.7428 MANJU BAI

308216 PUNIT KUMAR KULDEEP SONI MALE OBC16433 140.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

147701 HANSRAJ GHOSHLYA JHABAR SINGH MALE OBC16434 140.7428 SAJANA DEVI

555235 ROHIT NAGAR RAMPRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC16435 140.7428 RAM BHROSHI
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320430 DINESH NAYAK MUNNA LAL NAYAK MALE SC16436 140.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

621137 KESHAV CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM MALE OBC16437 140.7428 JIMNA DEVI

422654 JAFAR IQBAL RIYAJ ALI MALE OBC16438 140.7246 NASRIN BANO

389113 VIKRAM SAINI JANGLI RAM SAINI MALE OBC16439 140.7246 KALLI DEVI

249717 MUKESH KUMAR DARJI RAJKUMAR DARJI MALE OBC16440 140.7246 GEETA DEVI

252411 LEENA CHAUHAN PREM KISHOR CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC16441 140.7246 PRITI CHAUHAN

268897 MANORAMA RAMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC16442 140.7246 TARA VATI

622354 AYUSH MUWAL GANESHA RAM MALE OBC16443 140.7246 BHANWARI DEVI

216851 ANJALI YADAV HARISHANKAR YADAV FEMALE OBC16444 140.7246 SAROJ YADAV

130172 PINTU JAKHAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC16445 140.7246 NANCHI DEVI

611027 AMIT YADAV PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC16446 140.7246 VIDHYA DEVI

511302 DUNGAR SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS16447 140.7246 NEELAM KANWAR

518408 PARAM JEET SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN16448 140.7246 SANTOSH KANWAR

189605 SUKH DEV KESARIMAL MALE OBC16449 140.7246 PRAMESHWARI

559335 SHIV PRAKASH CHOUDHARY RAMLAL JAT MALE OBC16450 140.7246 SANTRA DEVI

407265 BHAGWAN SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS16451 140.7246 MOHAN KANWAR

269773 BEENESH HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC16452 140.7246 MEENA DEVI

457840 RAKESH THANA RAM MALE OBC16453 140.7246 PARASI

452304 OM PRAKASH POORA RAM MALE OBC16454 140.7246 CHUNNI DEVI

226118 MEENAKSHI KHATRI OM PRAKASH KHATRI FEMALE EWS16455 140.7065 ASHA DEVI

247416 BANSHI LAL TAILOR PREM CHANDRA TAILOR MALE OBC16456 140.7065 YESDEU BAI

143269 MAHAVIR KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC16457 140.7065 CHANWLI DEVI

279079 PRADEEP KUMAR GHARSI RAM MALE OBC16458 140.7065 RAJPATI

230824 RAKESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC16459 140.7065 PARMESHWARI DEVI

262061 MAN RAJ GURJAR BADRI PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC16460 140.7065 DHAPU DEVI

183266 NITESH PRAJAPATI LAXMI NARAYAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC16461 140.7065 BASANTI BAI

540505 LALITA REWAR UMA RAM REWAR FEMALE OBC16462 140.7065 RAM PYARI DEVI

370087 TEJPAL CHOUDHARY RAMPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16463 140.7065 BARJI DEVI

126111 MOHD NAYYUM MOHD FAROOK MALE OBC16464 140.7065 JARINA BEGUM

462997 KUSHAL RAM CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC16465 140.7065 PARAMA

511273 ARVIND KASWAN PREM SUKH MALE OBC16466 140.7065 JIMANA DEVI

542201 NEHA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND KHICHAR FEMALE OBC16467 140.7065 KAMLA DEVI

522235 NATWAR SINGH SISODIYA TEJ SINGH MALE GEN16468 140.7065 YESPREM KUNWAR

400396 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV GANGA RAM YADAV MALE OBC16469 140.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

601255 AAKASH SONI PAVAN KUMAR SONI MALE GEN16470 140.7065 YESRANJANA SONI

445590 SUNIL KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC16471 140.7065 VADU DEVI

225522 PANKAJ KUMAR BADGUJAR SHIV KUMAR BADGUJAR MALE OBC16472 140.7065 SUMAN BADGUJAR

462750 MOHAN LAL SONARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC16473 140.7065 POONAMI DEVI

440510 RAJU SINGH AAMB SINGH MALE EWS16474 140.7065 PAPPU KANWAR

166017 YOGESH SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE EWS16475 140.7065 RAJBALA

378064 SHIVJEET PARMAR DHEERENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN16476 140.7065 SARITA DEVI

483028 RAJDEEP SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS16477 140.7065 BHANWAR BAI

144298 ANKIT YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC16478 140.7065 KAMLA DEVI

133094 SHUBHAM VAISHNAV BRAJ KISHOR VAISHNAV MALE OBC16479 140.7065 SAVITA VAISHNAV

132230 OM PRAKASH GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC16480 140.7065 SHAYARI DEVI

467275 DINESH KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE OBC16481 140.7065 GERON DEVI

224449 SAMPAT GODARA SADASUKH GODARA MALE OBC16482 140.7065 SAVITRI

355533 MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS16483 140.6884 SHARDA SHARMA

242089 MAHENDRA SINGH JAT TEJ SINGH JAT MALE OBC16484 140.6884 RAM KUNWARI JAT

220602 TEJA RAM BALU RAM MALE OBC16485 140.6884 PHULA DEVI

206726 KRISHNA SATYA VEER SINGH MALE OBC16486 140.6884 CHAMAN

239966 NARESH KUMAR SAHU HANUMAN PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC16487 140.6884 PREMLTA DEVI

268826 RAJAT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC16488 140.6884 ATAR DEVI

621820 MAHENDRA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC16489 140.6884 GYARSI DEVI

207732 DINESH SINGH TANWAR BHANWAR SINGH TANWAR MALE OBC16490 140.6884 NARAYANI DEVI

624004 HEMESH KUMAR CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC16491 140.6884 SUNITA DEVI

221216 SHARDA PRAJAPAT POONAMCHAND PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC16492 140.6884 MANISHA DEVI

551330 NEEL PATEL ALPESH BHAI PATEL MALE GEN16493 140.6884 YESRENUKA BEN PATEL

361833 MAMTA BAJIYA BANWARI LAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC16494 140.6884 RAMESHWARI DEVI

381966 MANOJ POONIA RANJEET POONIA MALE OBC16495 140.6884 SHARDA DEVI
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424155 KULDEEP SUBHASH MALE SC16496 140.6884 KAMALA DEVI

618418 BALDEV RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC16497 140.6884 SAYRI DEVI

226290 NARENDRA SHARMA DULICHAN MALE EWS16498 140.6884 KALAWATI DEVI

339786 PRADEEP SINGH KHUSHI RAM MALE MBC16499 140.6884 SAJAN BAI

211170 NAMAN KUMAR SHROTRIYA YOGESH KUMAR SHROTRIYA MALE EWS16500 140.6884 KALPANA DEVI

570885 MOHAMMAD SAAD AABID KHAN MALE GEN16501 140.6884 YESARSHIYA KHAN

123663 NIYAJ KHAN KALU KHAN MALE OBC16502 140.6884 CHOTI BANO

233374 RAMNIWASH BHANWARLAL MALE OBC16503 140.6884 SAMDI DEVI

470553 NARENDRA RAYCHAND RAM MALE OBC16504 140.6884 KAMLA DEVI

183356 RAHUL MALAV GAJENDRA MALAV MALE OBC16505 140.6884 LEELA MALAV

230880 RAKESH GODARA PRAHLAD RAM GODARA MALE OBC16506 140.6884 SANTOSH DEVI

563838 RAMDAYAL GURJAR BHERULAL GURJAR MALE MBC16507 140.6884 DILBAR DEVI

498141 RASBIHARI SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS16508 140.6703 RUKAMANI SHARMA

418326 REKHA KASHYAP CHAUTHMAL KASHYAP FEMALE OBC16509 140.6703 LALITA DEVI

444787 RAM KISHORE BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC16510 140.6703 LAXMI DEVI

258911 MOHIT GAUR KAMLESH KUMAR GAUR MALE GEN16511 140.6703 TILAK KANWAR

168093 MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA PADAM CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS16512 140.6703 DULARI GUPTA

476119 NIRBHAYA SINGH RATHOUR AJAY SINGH RATHOUR MALE EWS16513 140.6703 KIRAN KANWAR

509053 PRAKASH BERA RAMNIVAS BERA MALE OBC16514 140.6703 MASTU DEVI

443479 MANISH BHAKAL JASSA RAM MALE OBC16515 140.6703 HIRA DEVI

238284 VISHAL SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS16516 140.6703 HARI KANWAR

416625 ALPESH SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS16517 140.6703 REKHA SHARMA

187141 AJAY KUMAWAT PREM CHAND MALE OBC16518 140.6703 RADHA DEVI

135985 DEVI LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC16519 140.6522 JHMKU DEVI

434385 PAPPU RAM SIYAG HEERA RAM MALE OBC16520 140.6522 BANSI DEVI

478663 ANKUR MALAV KISHAN MURARI MALAV MALE OBC16521 140.6522 GAYATRI MALAV

334296 VIKRAM SINGH BHATI ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC16522 140.6522 MANJU DEVI

514370 BHAWANI SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS16523 140.6522 MANGEJ KANWAR

303751 VINOD KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE OBC16524 140.6522 DEVAN DEVI

474993 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAM KUNWAR SAINI MALE OBC16525 140.6522 SEETA DEVI

426427 YOGENDRA SWAMI CHIRANJI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC16526 140.6522 PREM DEVI

220957 SURENDRA GODARA CHANDI RAM GODARA MALE OBC16527 140.6522 GUDDI DEVI

241700 PRAHLAD SONI BHAGWATI LAL MALE OBC16528 140.6522 TEJI DEVI

224266 VIKRAM JANGIR RAJENDRA JANGIR MALE OBC16529 140.6522 SILOCHANA DEVI

540678 REENA SAINI DURGA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC16530 140.6522 SHANTI DEVI

610088 MANISH KUMAR SAINI BUDDHA RAM SAINI MALE OBC16531 140.6522 SAROJ DEVI

561154 SAMPAT SINGH RAJAWAT MEHTAB SINGH MALE EWS16532 140.6522 VISHNU KANWAR

302382 SAKSHI GODARA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC16533 140.6522 VIMALA DEVI

138783 RAVI PRAKASH BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC16534 140.6522 PARMESHWARI DEVI

437357 SURESH KUMAR PUKH RAJ MALE OBC16535 140.6522 KENKU DEVI

206254 ANKUSH KUMAR NANDRAM MALE OBC16536 140.6522 TARA DEVI

126613 PRASHANT DOLATWAL YOGESH KUMAR DOLATWAL MALE OBC16537 140.6522 MANJULATA

440715 PURUSHOTAM BAJRANG PRASAD MALE EWS16538 140.6522 RATNI DEVI

620560 KAMAL SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC16539 140.6522 PARWATI DEVI

445181 NARENDRA KUMAR GOKUL JI MALE OBC16540 140.6522 SHARDA DEVI

550826 PRASHAKHA DEORA UDAI SINGH DEORA FEMALE GEN16541 140.6522 ROOP RATHORE

434409 VIKRAM SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS16542 140.6522 SUREKHA

293006 VINOD KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE OBC16543 140.6522 DHAPI DEVI

302732 VIJAY SHARMA RAJMAL MALE EWS16544 140.6522 SUDHESH

425856 NARENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC16545 140.6522 SUMAN DEVI

526888 SALEEM KHAN HAKKEEM KHAN MALE OBC16546 140.6522 DHAPU BANU

136887 GENA RAM BENIWAL UGMA RAM MALE OBC16547 140.6522 GYARSI DEVI

594906 PRINCE PRAJAPAT SHANTI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16548 140.6522 TAMA DEVI

307069 MUSKAN KURSHED KHAN FEMALE OBC16549 140.6522 DILSHAD BEGAM

562466 BALRAM YADAV GIRRAJ YADAV MALE OBC16550 140.6522 MADDHORI DEVI

632486 PRIYA BATRA MAHESH BATRA FEMALE OBC16551 140.6522 REKHA BATRA

189945 VASUNDHARA KISHANA RAM FEMALE OBC16552 140.6522 CHANDRA DEVI

219233 MANOJ MOOND PRABHU DAYAL MALE OBC16553 140.6522 SARASWATI DEVI

431589 HARENDRA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC16554 140.6522 TULCHHA DEVI

227055 CHETRAM BHUNWAL SAHIRAM MALE OBC16555 140.6341 PADMA DEVI
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363630 RAJESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC16556 140.6341 BADAMI DEVI

322783 HIMMAT SINGH NARUKA JAGDISH SINGH NARUKA MALE OBC16557 140.6341 MAINA DEVI

484919 ANIL GOCHER HEMRAJ GOCHER MALE MBC16558 140.6341 MANBHAR GOCHER

392301 GAJENDRA SINGH RATHOUR LAL SINGH RATHOUR MALE EWS16559 140.6341 KISHAN KANWAR

552666 MANOJ KUMAR KHATEEK SHOBHAG KHATEEK MALE SC16560 140.6341 SANTRA DEVI

328302 MOTI RAM DEVANDA GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC16561 140.6341 SOHANI DEVI

269729 PRADHAN SINGH GURJAR RAMGOPAL MALE MBC16562 140.6341 PREMVATI DEVI

149765 VINAY VERMA VRIDHI CHAND VERMA MALE GEN16563 140.6341 LALITA VERMA

409073 ABHIMANYU SEN ARJUN RAM SEN MALE OBC16564 140.6341 GEETA DEVI

166237 KULVEER SINGH SUR GYAN SINGH MALE EWS16565 140.6341 PRAKASH DEVI

548660 DIMPAL KHANDELWAL LAL CHAND KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS16566 140.6341 ANITA KHANDELWAL

462691 LABHESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL HARIJAN MALE SC16567 140.6341 MANJU DEVI

149526 JWALA PRATAP SINGH BHANWAR JITENDRA SINGH MALE EWS16568 140.6341 SANTOSH KANWAR

324189 KIRAN JAT SHAITAN SINGH BALODA FEMALE OBC16569 140.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

388194 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS16570 140.6341 POONAM SHARMA

142631 SUBHASH CHAND GARIBA RAM MALE MBC16571 140.6341 SAJANA DEVI

154140 BHAVNA TONGAR BACHCHU SINGH TONGAR FEMALE MBC16572 140.6341 GEETA TONGAR

189040 ASHOK KUMAR LADHU RAM MALE OBC16573 140.6341 VIMLA DEVI

590389 PRAKASH PATIDAR DHULJI PATIDAR MALE OBC16574 140.6341 YESHAKER PATIDAR

227891 HEMANT KRISHAN SHARMA AJAY KRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS16575 140.6341 SUMAN SHARMA

218925 MITESH BISHNOI BUDHRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC16576 140.6341 KANCHAN DEVI

310360 MANITA JANGER RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC16577 140.6341 SUMAN

465637 PARAS MAL CHUTRA RAM MALE SC16578 140.6341 ANSI DEVI

279458 JYOTI DAYAL RAM FEMALE SC16579 140.6341 PARA DEVI

400761 RANJEET SINGH YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV MALE OBC16580 140.6341 GULAB DEVI

140044 SURYA DEEP DOLIYA RAJ KUMAR MALE SC16581 140.6341 MAYA DEVI

212776 VAIBHAV SHARMA JAGDISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN16582 140.6341 ANITA SHARMA

374267 RADHE SHYAM DEGARA BADRI NARAYAN DEGARA MALE OBC16583 140.6341 GORA DEVI

325429 SANJAY MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST16584 140.6341 LACHAMA DEVI

626038 ARTI SAUDAN SINGH FEMALE OBC16585 140.6341 PUSHPA

238918 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI FUNDI LAL MALE OBC16586 140.6341 RAM MURTI

355790 AKHILESH YADAV RANJEET SINGH YADAV MALE OBC16587 140.6341 LAXMI DEVI

561194 KHUSHI RAM KALWAR GOPI LAL KALWAR MALE OBC16588 140.6341 SPSANTOSH DEVI

232268 MUKH NATH RAMCHANDARA NATH MALE OBC16589 140.6341 GAUMTI DEVI

421691 MADHUBALA SHRI CHAND FEMALE OBC16590 140.6341 MANJU DEVI

210150 PRIYA TAILOR JAIPRAKASH TAILOR FEMALE OBC16591 140.6341 MEENA TAILOR

337794 HEERA LAL YOGI BASRAM YOGI MALE OBC16592 140.6341 ANOKHI DEVI

133104 TARUN SINGH RATHORE NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN16593 140.6341 MANJU KANWAR

339164 ANIL MAWAI KULDEEP MAWAI MALE MBC16594 140.6341 SUMAN DEVI

615418 CHHAVI JANGID MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC16595 140.6341 REENA DEVI

363368 KOMAL NITHARWAL BABU LAL NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC16596 140.6341 KAMLA DEVI

506935 MANEESHA CHAUDHARY RAMDEV JAT FEMALE OBC16597 140.6341 SARJU DEVI

442705 DINESH JANGIR TEJPAL JANGIR MALE OBC16598 140.6341 SANTOSH JANGIR

357195 ANSHUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS16599 140.6341 BALLU KANWAR

128343 DEVRAJ GURJAR SANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC16600 140.6341 LALI

225545 GAURAV VERMA NAVRATAN MALE OBC16601 140.6341 RAJBALA

324828 RAJNEESH KUMAR SHARMA SHRIKRISHAN CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS16602 140.6159 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

324291 SURESH CHOUDHARY LADURAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16603 140.6159 SOHANI DEVI

618224 KISHAN SINGH SHUBH KARAN SINGH MALE OBC16604 140.6159 SAMMAN KANWAR

157631 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMJI LAL JYOTISHI MALE GEN16605 140.6159 PUSHPA DEVI

299492 ANIL KUMAR DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC16606 140.6159 VIMLA DEVI

505248 SUNIL KUMAR ASHA RAM MALE OBC16607 140.6159 RAM KANWARI DEVI

537057 RAJKUMAR GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC16608 140.6159 VIMLA DEVI

409386 MAHENDRA SINGH SODHA SUMER SINGH SODHA MALE EWS16609 140.6159 DARIYA KANWAR

251367 MOOL CHAND BHAMU UDARAM BHAMU MALE OBC16610 140.6159 JAMUNA DEVI

280866 RAKESH KUMAR RAMSWARUP MALE SC16611 140.6159 SAVITRI DEVI

614669 NEETU YADAV BABARI BHAN YADAV FEMALE OBC16612 140.6159 BARPHI DEVI

135779 MUKESH KUMAR PANCHU RAM MALE OBC16613 140.6159 RUKAMA DEVI

345135 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC16614 140.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

390256 VIKASH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC16615 140.6159 RATAN DEVI
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476218 NITESH CHITTORA MURLIDHAR CHITTORA MALE EWS16616 140.6159 PREM CHITTORA

500274 RAJNI SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC16617 140.6159 SUMITRA SAINI

141232 KEDAR JAT GOVIND RAM JAT MALE OBC16618 140.6159 HEMA

504734 OM PRAKASH THOLIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC16619 140.6159 NANDU DEVI

371414 VIRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS16620 140.6159 CHAND KANWAR

228924 ARJUN CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16621 140.6159 MOHINI DEVI

225401 BHART KUMAR THALOR MUNIRAM THALOR MALE OBC16622 140.6159 KAMALA DEVI

247788 DURGA MEENA LAL SINGH FEMALE ST16623 140.6159 SOHANI BAI

283709 DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN16624 140.6159 MADHU SHARMA

496059 MAHAK KHAN SHYAM BIHARI FEMALE GEN16625 140.5978 CHANDA LADDHA

370769 VINOD KUMAR SHARVAN LAL MALE SC16626 140.5978 SAMPATI DEVI

245173 SATENDRA SINGH DHARM SINGH MALE SC16627 140.5978 LAZZA DEVI

311187 MAHESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR JYANI MALE OBC16628 140.5978 RAJO DEVI

169507 MANISHA BAI MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST16629 140.5978 KAMLESH DEVI

279294 HARPAL SAHARAN HARI RAM SAHARAN MALE OBC16630 140.5978 ROSHANI DEVI

445178 NARESH KUMAR SHANKRA RAM MALE OBC16631 140.5978 DHAPOO DEVI

404046 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS16632 140.5978 ANOKHI DEVI

537702 JAYSINGH RAKSHWAL SHRILAL RAKSHWAL MALE SC16633 140.5978 SUNITA DEVI

437739 KARAN SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS16634 140.5978 RAM KANWAR

363340 PRIYANKA FATTA RAM FEMALE MBC16635 140.5978 SUMITRA DEVI

329037 MAYANK GARG RAMESHWAR GUPTA MALE EWS16636 140.5978 SPANITA GUPTA

308205 SUMAN DAYARAM FEMALE OBC16637 140.5978 MEERA DEVI

624289 ATUL CHAHAR VIJAY SINGH CHAHAR MALE OBC16638 140.5978 BRIJESH CHAHAR

480402 YASH RATHOR JAGANNATH RATHOR MALE OBC16639 140.5978 KIRAN BAI

242833 NIKITA AMETA GIRI RAJ AMETA FEMALE EWS16640 140.5978 GUNJAN DEVI

252599 PRIYANKA RUPCHAND MAHALA FEMALE OBC16641 140.5978 MANOJ DEVI

292832 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS16642 140.5797 SANTO DEVI SHARMA

387968 TEEKAM CHAND  KUMAWAT KRISHAN KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC16643 140.5797 RUKMANEE DEVI KUMAWAT

407825 JAGADISH BISHNOI BHARMAL BISHNOI MALE OBC16644 140.5797 EXMJHAMKU KANWAR

339424 KAMLESH PRAJAPATI SITARAM PRAJAPATI MALE OBC16645 140.5797 KOUSHALYA DEVI

138927 JASWANT KUMAR RAMNIWAS JAT MALE OBC16646 140.5797 PARVATI DEVI

478366 LALIT GOYAL PRAHLAD MALE EWS16647 140.5797 PADMA BAI

212330 LAL CHAND KAILASH CHAND REGAR MALE SC16648 140.5797 SEETA DEVI

459465 DINESH MOTI LAL MALE SC16649 140.5797 KELAWATI

599309 DHEERENDRA SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE EWS16650 140.5797 YESSHIV KUNWAR

406434 SHYAM SINGH BHAYAL ROOP SINGH BHAYAL MALE OBC16651 140.5797 GEETA DEVI

217307 RITESH KUMAR TEPAN RAMPRASAD TEPAN MALE SC16652 140.5797 SITA DEVI TEPAN

357665 BHUPENDRA SINGH DARAB SINGH MALE MBC16653 140.5797 VIMALA DEVI

551407 YOGESH KUMAWAT SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC16654 140.5797 RUPA DEVI

571545 NAVIN BATHVI PARSARAM BATHVI MALE SC16655 140.5797 LAXMI BATHVI

307765 TARACHAND OMPRAKASH MALE SC16656 140.5797 SUPARI DEVI

492166 RINKU MEENA KEDAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST16657 140.5797 RAJANTI DEVI

396132 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY BABU LAL GHOSLIYA MALE OBC16658 140.5797 MANNI DEVI

352597 MAKHAN LAL GURJAR BAJRANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC16659 140.5797 SHAVITARI DEVI

184119 LALIT SUMAN JAMANA LAL SUMAN MALE OBC16660 140.5797 RAM MURTI BAI SUMAN

428174 SANJU SAINI CHHAJU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC16661 140.5797 SUMITRA DEVI

234049 VISHAN LAL NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC16662 140.5797 MULI DEVI

530596 JASMEET KAUR DATTA VIPIN SINGH DATTA FEMALE EWS16663 140.5797 AMRIT KAUR DATTA

422070 ABHINAV VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC16664 140.5797 URMILA DEVI

608316 DIKSHITA PATEL KISHOR KUMAR FEMALE OBC16665 140.5797 KIRAN

382521 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA MALE ST16666 140.5797 BHOORI DEVI

147567 RAM CHANDRA GURJAR MAM RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC16667 140.5797 SANTI DEVI

459247 RAKESH KEVAL RAM MALE OBC16668 140.5797 SAYARI DEVI

295791 SUKHJINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH MALE OBC16669 140.5797 KIRANDEEP KAUR

619302 MAHENDRA JANGIR OMPRAKASH JANGIR MALE OBC16670 140.5797 MANJU DEVI

143330 ASHOK KUMAR GENA CHENA RAM MALE OBC16671 140.5797 PATASI DEVI

134279 DINESH CHOUDHARY UMRAO CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16672 140.5797 SARJU CHOUDHARY

463823 MANISH GEHLOT RAMLAL GEHLOT MALE OBC16673 140.5797 KAMLA DEVI

289415 SANDEEP GEDAR BHAGI RATH MALE OBC16674 140.5797 SALOCHANA DEVI

542511 SARITA SAMOTA PURAN MAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC16675 140.5797 PARWATI DEVI
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622333 SURENDRA MEGHWAL MANA RAM MALE SC16676 140.5797 KISHNI DEVI

432322 PRAKASH BISHNOI HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC16677 140.5797 SOMATI DEVI

540544 CHANCHAL SHEKHAWAT JHABAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS16678 140.5797 DHAPU KANWAR

362066 KULDEEP GURJAR GIRIRAJ SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC16679 140.5797 PRAKASH DEVI

279034 MOHIT RULICHAND MALE OBC16680 140.5797 SUKHI DEVI

170819 HARBIR PRABHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC16681 140.5616 GYANA DEVI

152065 RAMSWARUP CHOTIA TIKAM CHAND CHOTIA MALE EWS16682 140.5616 TARAMANI DEVI

228241 MAINUDIN IMAMDEEN MALE OBC16683 140.5616 RAHAMAT BANO

336632 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16684 140.5616 DARKI DEVI

390686 BHAGWAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT VIJAY NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16685 140.5616 GEETA DEVI PRAJAPAT

320336 HAJARI LAL SAINI PANCHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC16686 140.5616 SHANTI DEVI

131464 PRADHAN JAT RATAN LAL MALE OBC16687 140.5616 SUPYAR DEVI

629440 BABLOO KUMAR SHRI NIVASH MALE MBC16688 140.5616 ANGOORI DEVI

293727 DULI CHAND RAM PRAKASH MALE EWS16689 140.5616 SARSWATI DEVI

562021 JITENDRA SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE OBC16690 140.5616 GEETA DEVI

615987 BABLI DEVI MUKESH SINGH FEMALE EWS16691 140.5616 LUXMI DEVI

143506 DINESH KUMAR JAKHAR HAWA SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC16692 140.5616 VIMLA DEVI

199196 PANKAJ KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN16693 140.5616 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

607962 PAVAN KUMAR JANGID AMAR CHAND JANGID MALE OBC16694 140.5616 BHANWARI DEVI

188332 NEMA RAM PANNA RAM MALE OBC16695 140.5616 BHEEKHI DEVI

474823 OMPRAKASH NAGAR SATYA NARAIN NAGAR MALE OBC16696 140.5616 GITA BAI

313220 AMIT KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC16697 140.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

196030 HIMANSHU SHARMA SATISH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS16698 140.5616 MEENA SHARMA

532100 RAKESH MEENA REWDMAL MEENA MALE ST16699 140.5616 RUKMNI DEVI

503773 NITU SHARMA GOVIND LAL FEMALE EWS16700 140.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

443862 ANIL LAMROR PARSA RAM MALE OBC16701 140.5616 CHUNKA DEVI

279521 RAMOTAR SHARMA DUNGAR RAM SHARMA MALE EWS16702 140.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

444701 CHAIN SUKH POONA RAM MALE SC16703 140.5616 RUKHMO DEVI

171082 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV AJEET SINGH MALE OBC16704 140.5616 NIRMLA DEVI

216189 HARI KISHAN JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC16705 140.5616 JAMANA DEVI

622471 VIKASH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS16706 140.5616 VIMLA DEVI

231504 GUMAN SINGH SUKH SINGH MALE OBC16707 140.5616 SWAROOP KANWAR

548120 KAJAL CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL FEMALE OBC16708 140.5616 SAJANA DEVI

441247 RAJKUMAR ACHALA RAM MALE SC16709 140.5616 MANJU DEVI

612312 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAT JAGDISH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC16710 140.5616 INDRA DEVI

357240 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SATYA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST16711 140.5616 KAMLI DEVI

425361 JYOTI YADAV BALWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC16712 140.5616 MAYA DEVI

151216 HANUMAN GURJAR RAMKARAN MALE MBC16713 140.5616 PAPPU DEVI

443381 VISHWAJEET SINGH BHATI SHER SINGH BHATI MALE EWS16714 140.5616 RANU KANWAR

451167 SHISHUPAL BISHNOI PREMA RAM MALE OBC16715 140.5616 PAPPU DEVI

551611 HITESH KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC16716 140.5616 TULSI DEVI

300469 VIKAS KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC16717 140.5616 LILAWATI

464427 ASHFAQ KHAN MEHAR HAJEE KHAN MEHAR MALE OBC16718 140.5616 HALIMA KHATUN

183154 KAPIL KUMAR RAW MANGI LAL RAW MALE OBC16719 140.5616 GULAB BAI

197374 LOVE KUSH DINESH CHAND MALE EWS16720 140.5616 BHAGAWATI

440661 NAND SINGH JODHA HARI SINGH MALE EWS16721 140.5616 SOHAN KANWAR

407274 POONAM SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS16722 140.5616 SUGAN KANWAR

617145 DEVENDRA MITHU LAL MALE OBC16723 140.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

476697 OMPRAKASH YOGI BRIJMOHAN YOGI MALE OBC16724 140.5616 RAMBHO YOGI

209200 MANGI LAL MEENA PANCHU LAL MEENA MALE ST16725 140.5616 LAD DEVI

506602 MONIKA PARSA RAM MARUKA FEMALE OBC16726 140.5616 PARMA DEVI

279207 BHARAT KALU RAM MALE SC16727 140.5616 KANTA

481366 SHYAMSUNDAR JAT RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16728 140.5616 NIRMALA DEVI

134461 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16729 140.5616 GANESHI DEVI

460366 NAKAL SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS16730 140.5616 SHAYARON DEVI

516309 VIKAS PANNU SAMPAT RAJ MALE SC16731 140.5616 GANKI DEVI

434883 RAVINDER KANKRAWA SURESH MALE OBC16732 140.5616 SHASHIKALA

186835 DHIRAJ VASU OM PRAKASH VASU MALE EWS16733 140.5435 MEENA

435012 BHARTI VARANDANI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN16734 140.5435 BHAWNA VARANDANI

143053 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI BODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC16735 140.5435 KAMLA DEVI
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240536 DEEPAK DADHICH SURYANARAYAN DADHICH MALE EWS16736 140.5435 KRISHNA DADHICH

470075 GULJAR MOHAMMAD SIKANDER KHAN MALE OBC16737 140.5435 CHHOTI BANO

449869 TARA CHAND MALI RAMAN LAL MALE OBC16738 140.5435 INDRA DEVI

431448 BHAWANI SINGH GEHLOT PREMSUKH GEHLOT MALE OBC16739 140.5435 BABU DEVI

606448 MAHENDRA SINGH HARLAL SINGH MALE OBC16740 140.5435 BADAMI DEVI

339742 PRADEEP BAGARIYA NEKI RAM JAT MALE OBC16741 140.5435 JHUMA DEVI

183489 AYUSH GOYAL SATYA NARAYAN MALE EWS16742 140.5435 VIMLESH GOYAL

317431 AJAY KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC16743 140.5435 MUNNI DEVI

288501 RAHUL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS16744 140.5435 MUNI KANWAR

133084 MOTI RAM BOKOLIYA NATHU RAM BOKOLIYA MALE SC16745 140.5435 BHANWARI DEVI

129037 NARPAT SINGH KISHOR DAN MALE OBC16746 140.5435 DEEPA KANWAR

481533 DIKSHA YADAV DINESH YADAV FEMALE OBC16747 140.5435 RADHIKA YADAV

569106 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE TEJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS16748 140.5435 MANJU KUNWAR

511825 SURESH RAMNIWAS MALE OBC16749 140.5435 MEERA DEVI

303915 NIKHIL SHANKAR LAL MALE SC16750 140.5435 SEEMA DEVI

204382 RAJAT PANDEY RAVINDRA PANDEY MALE EWS16751 140.5435 KAMLESH PANDEY

427762 ANAMIKA KUMARI MEENA MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST16752 140.5435 LAXMI DEVI

141415 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI HANUMAN SAHAI SWAMI MALE OBC16753 140.5435 ROODI DEVI

208099 LAXMI MALI SHYAM LAL MALI FEMALE OBC16754 140.5435 SHANU DEVI

221868 MANISH MARU MAGHARAM NAI MALE OBC16755 140.5435 RAMI DEVI

625947 SAPNA KUMARI JAYPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC16756 140.5435 SITA DEVI

514017 NITYAM SRIMALI DURGA SHANKAR TRIVEDI MALE GEN16757 140.5435 USHA

604486 PIYUSH PATIDAR PAVAN PATIDAR MALE OBC16758 140.5435 YESKAVITA DEVI

560000 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16759 140.5435 CHANDA DEVI

462721 LAXMAN KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE EWS16760 140.5435 TUGI DEVI

408382 AMBA LAL POKAR RAM MALE SC16761 140.5435 MANGU DEVI

285601 ABHISHEK VERMA PREM KUMAR MALE OBC16762 140.5435 SAROJ DEVI

430010 SAROJ KUMARI SAINI SHISH RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC16763 140.5435 LAXMI DEVI

306800 HARSH KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE EWS16764 140.5435 BHARTI DEVI

250791 MATU RAM PAREEK CHHAGAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS16765 140.5254 KAMALA DEVI

449785 NARENDRA SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE EWS16766 140.5254 GULAB KANWAR

503360 PAWAN MOUR VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS16767 140.5254 VINITA DEVI

384095 JAIPRAKASH MEENA VISHRAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST16768 140.5254 SANTOSH MEENA

452567 BHAGA RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC16769 140.5254 HEERA DEVI

166708 VISHNU KUMAR NEELAM MALE EWS16770 140.5254 VIMLESH

461893 HASMUKH RAJPUROHIT GORDHAN LAL MALE EWS16771 140.5254 SORAM DEVI

214101 CHAIN SINGH PANWAR NATHU SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC16772 140.5254 SAROJ PANWAR

333284 PRIYA SONI RAMRATAN SONI FEMALE OBC16773 140.5254 SUNITA DEVI

509222 SANGEETA SUKHDEV KALA FEMALE OBC16774 140.5254 VIMLA DEVI

417354 MITHLESH KUMAR LODHA RADHESHYAM LODHA MALE OBC16775 140.5254 RAM BHAROSHI BAI LODHA

624279 ANSHU JHA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC16776 140.5254 MAMTA JHA

404525 DEVANSHU DHAMA GHASI RAM JANGID MALE OBC16777 140.5254 CHANDANI JANGID

460182 DHIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS16778 140.5254 DHAPU KANWAR

426449 POOJA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC16779 140.5254 SARITA DEVI

410409 ASLAM SHER MOHMMAD SHAMSHER KHAN MALE OBC16780 140.5254 JAMEELA  BANO

241159 PAWAN NAGAR GIRIRAJ PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC16781 140.5254 INDRA BAI

584283 KIRTAN PATIDAR SURESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC16782 140.5254 YESKALA DEVI PATIDAR

405863 Pushpendra HAJARI RAM MALE OBC16783 140.5072 KALYANI DEVI

426250 MANISH KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC16784 140.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

503510 NARESH KUMAR BISHNOI RAMDEEN BISHNOI MALE OBC16785 140.5072 RAMSWROOPI DEVI

626983 SAURABH HALDENIYAN VEERENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS16786 140.5072 MADHU KUMARI

125545 SURAJBHAN SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC16787 140.5072 BHURI KANWAR

416880 MANOJ KUMAR MEHAR OM PRAKASH MEHAR MALE SC16788 140.5072 KANYA BAI MEHAR

339434 ASHISH MEEL RAMESH CHANDRA MEEL MALE OBC16789 140.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

554156 VASU DEV SHARMA RAMAKANT PATEL MALE GEN16790 140.5072 PRATIBHA GALAV

596402 KIRTI KUMARI MENARIYA GANPAT LAL MENARIYA FEMALE EWS16791 140.5072 SITA DEVI MENARIYA

456447 GORDHAN SINGH SAJJAN SINGH MALE EWS16792 140.5072 SAMANDAR KANWAR

327409 ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARI SHISHPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16793 140.5072 SUMITRA DEVI

448182 BAJRANG BISHNOI RAJENDER SINGH BISHNOI MALE OBC16794 140.5072 GEETA DEVI BISHNOI

569401 PAVAN PRAJAPAT NATHU LAL MALE OBC16795 140.5072 YESRUPI BAI
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328606 LAXMAN SAINI BABU LAL MALE OBC16796 140.5072 MAYA DEVI

469631 BHANA RAM PRABHU RAM MALE OBC16797 140.5072 CHUNNI DEVI

338337 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI RAMPRATAP SAINI MALE OBC16798 140.5072 SHARWANI DEVI

506119 KIRAN GOLAN GANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC16799 140.5072 MUNNI DEVI

367074 RAM CHANDRA YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC16800 140.5072 RUDI DEVI

143429 RAHUL SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS16801 140.5072 MAMATA DEVI

198321 RAHUL JITENDRA MALE OBC16802 140.5072 MAHAVEERI

599973 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH TEJ SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS16803 140.5072 KAMLA KANWAR

572907 DHAWAL PANDYA LALIT PANDYA MALE EWS16804 140.5072 YESREENA PANDYA

186080 KAPIL KUMAR DARA SINGH MALE OBC16805 140.5072 SUSHILA DEVI

449723 SAMU DEVI NIMBA RAM FEMALE OBC16806 140.5072 RUPI DEVI

126355 KALURAM JAT RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC16807 140.5072 LALI DEVI

384958 BALWANT SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE GEN16808 140.5072 SEETA DEVI

550986 KAMLESH PATEL RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC16809 140.5072 GERI DEVI

446352 KESHAR SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS16810 140.5072 USHA KANWAR

128689 VINOD KUMAR KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC16811 140.5072 INDRA DEVI

512604 RAJVEER SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN16812 140.5072 SUGAN KANWAR

417910 SONA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST16813 140.5072 NISHA BAI

468746 BHOOPENDRA SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS16814 140.5072 NIJAR KANWAR

408844 KANARAM NIMBARAM MALE OBC16815 140.5072 MEENA DEVI

435808 DINESHPAL SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE EWS16816 140.5072 MADHU DEVI

146193 VIKRAM YADAV KAILASH CHANDER YADAV MALE OBC16817 140.5072 MAYA DEVI

321793 KOMAL SHARMA PHOOL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS16818 140.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

129477 MANOJ KUMAWAT SITARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC16819 140.5072 LALI DEVI

138340 MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHYOJIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16820 140.5072 LALI DEVI

195711 NAYANSI SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS16821 140.5072 ANJU SHARMA

503546 MUKESH POTLIYA KHINYA RAM MALE OBC16822 140.5072 BHAGWANI DEVI

296358 JAYVEER KASWAN SATPAL KASWAN MALE OBC16823 140.5072 SUMITRA DEVI

229340 MANISH SUTHAR LIKHMA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC16824 140.5072 BASNTI DEVI

611400 NAVAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT RATAN SINGH MALE EWS16825 140.4891 ECHARAJ KANWAR

534662 PRAKASH BAIRWA PANNA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC16826 140.4891 RATANI DEVI BAIRWA

209695 ARJUN DHAKER MADAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC16827 140.4891 UGMI DEVI

448825 NIKHIL DEV PRAKASH CHAND MALE MBC16828 140.4891 KIRAN DEVI

139532 RAKESH KUMAR GYARSI LAL MALE OBC16829 140.4891 PANCHI DEVI

306753 KAMAL KANT PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC16830 140.4891 KRISHNA DEVI

249417 RAHUL ACHARYA CHAGAN LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC16831 140.4891 CHAGANI DEVI

601563 JAHIYA WAFHA ISHAQ MOHAMMED FEMALE OBC16832 140.4891 MERAJ BEGUM

222986 HANUMAN PURKHA RAM MALE OBC16833 140.4891 VIDYA DEVI

544554 ANITA YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC16834 140.4891 VIMLA DEVI

477383 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA BADRI PRASAD MEENA MALE ST16835 140.4891 RUKMANI DEVI

375854 ROSHAN CHAUDHARY JAGDISH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC16836 140.4891 SYANI DEVI

319555 VISHNU KUMAR SOLANKI SHIVRAM SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC16837 140.4891 CHANDA DEVI

556381 KAPIL LAXKAR RADHESHYAM LAXKAR MALE OBC16838 140.4891 ANITA DEVI

456622 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY PUNA RAM MALE OBC16839 140.4891 GENDA DEVI

153299 PREM PRAKASH JHALANI RATAN LAL MALE EWS16840 140.4891 SAVATRI DEVI

145248 KARAN PANWAR UTTAM CHAND MALE SC16841 140.4891 MANJU DEVI

232662 KRITI PAREEK CHANDER SHEKHAR FEMALE GEN16842 140.4891 VIDHYA PAREEK

513706 RAJVEER SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN16843 140.4891 MEETHU KANWAR

518183 GAJENDRA DANGI JAGDISH KUMAR DANGI MALE SC16844 140.4891 DAKU DEVI

222933 SATISH SARAN HANUMAN SARAN MALE OBC16845 140.4891 SEEMA DEVI

483603 PUNIT KHATRI HUKAM CHAND KHATRI MALE OBC16846 140.4891 RAJKUMARI KHATRI

180385 MAHESH SUMAN NANDKISHOR SUMAN MALE OBC16847 140.4891 JANKI SUMAN

449014 SHER SINGH VEHNA RAM MALE OBC16848 140.4891 RAMBHA DEVI

621917 RAHUL SARAN SUMER SINGH SARAN MALE OBC16849 140.4891 BHANWARI DEVI

149521 NANDKISHOR GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC16850 140.4891 VISHRAM DEVI

629455 SUBHASH PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC16851 140.4891 LACHCHHO

263958 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA PHAILI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST16852 140.4891 SOMOTI DEVI

388353 HIMMAT SINGH DOULAT SINGH MALE EWS16853 140.4891 SUMAN KANWAR

154261 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC16854 140.4891 GEETA DEVI

230308 VIRENDER SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS16855 140.4891 DASHRATH KANWAR
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452684 VIKRAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC16856 140.4891 NAVALI DEVI

157868 AJRUDEEN NOOR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC16857 140.4891 AMRUDI

297402 KULDEEP GIWARIA LILADHAR GIWARIA MALE SC16858 140.4891 VINOD DEVI

353114 JETENDRA YADAV KALURAM YADAV MALE OBC16859 140.4891 MANBHARI DEVI

420878 HITESH MAHASINGH MALE OBC16860 140.4891 NARESH DEVI

196175 HEMANT YADAV FATEH SINGH YADAV MALE OBC16861 140.4891 RAMVATI YADAV

470966 NISHA MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST16862 140.4891 MALLA DEVI

171621 MOHIT BAPLAWAT MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS16863 140.4891 USHA DEVI

434109 JITENDRA JANDU NENU RAM JANDU MALE OBC16864 140.4891 RAMI DEVI

470092 RAM SINGH MADHA RAM MALE OBC16865 140.4891 KAUSHALYA

552757 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST16866 140.4891 SAMPAT MEENA

510883 ROSHAN GURJAR CHHOTU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC16867 140.4891 LALI DEVI

475165 ANIL KUMAR SUMAN BHIMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC16868 140.4891 DROPADI BAI

582319 JASPAL SINGH SOLANKI MADAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN16869 140.4891 YESBHANWAR KUNWAR

261258 DIVYA MEENA DAYARAM MEENA FEMALE ST16870 140.4891 SUNITA DEVI

156605 MAUSAM MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA FEMALE ST16871 140.4891 BHAGOTI DEVI

468303 PAWAN KUMAR WALA RAM MALE OBC16872 140.4891 CHUKI DEVI

310783 LOKESH RAMKUMAR MALE OBC16873 140.4891 SAROJ DEVI

136528 DINESH CHOUDHARY KANA LAL MALE OBC16874 140.4891 SUVA DEVI

529904 RADHE SHYAM RAM KARAN MALE OBC16875 140.4710 NORTHI DEVI

483893 RAGHUVEER PRAJAPATI HEERA LAL MALE OBC16876 140.4710 NATHI BAI

263137 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC16877 140.4710 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

284064 OMNATH SIDDH AMARNATH SIDDH MALE OBC16878 140.4710 GOMATI DEVI

558151 RAKESH KUNDERWAL NANU LAL KUNDERWAL MALE OBC16879 140.4710 MEERA DEVI

296342 ABHAY SINGH JAGDISH BISHNOI MALE OBC16880 140.4710 SUMITRA DEVI

126581 NITESH SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA MALE EWS16881 140.4710 MAMTA SHARMA

464344 VIKRAM SINGH BHATI NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS16882 140.4710 CHANDRA KANWAR

297768 SUNIL KUMAR DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC16883 140.4710 KALAWATI

233317 MANSUKH SHIV NARAYAN MALE EWS16884 140.4710 SANTOSH

197883 ASHISH SINGH JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC16885 140.4710 CHANDA DEVI

346343 BHARAT GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA MALE EWS16886 140.4710 BINDU GUPTA

145595 RAJESH HINDALA CHOKHA RAM HINDALA MALE OBC16887 140.4710 GULABI DEVI

270413 YOGESH YADAV DEVILAL YADAV MALE SC16888 140.4710 YESNEERU DEVI YADAV

505529 SUNITA SHARMA INDRACHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS16889 140.4710 MANJU DEVI

349574 RAMESH CHALAWARIYA LAXMAN CHALAWARIYA MALE OBC16890 140.4710 JANKI DEVI

226786 KHAMAN SINGH PARMAR SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS16891 140.4710 UGAM KANWAR

438135 VIKRAM SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE EWS16892 140.4710 HAVIYA DEVI

454323 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT KAISHAV KUMAR MALE OBC16893 140.4710 RUKMA DEVI

351293 RAM LAL DABAS GULAB CHAND JAT MALE OBC16894 140.4529 GOPALI DEVI

373897 LAL CHAND CHETAN PRAKASH MALE OBC16895 140.4529 PREM DEVI

129841 SURESH KUMAR KHATI UGMA RAM MALE OBC16896 140.4529 UCHBA DEVI

623269 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KAPADIA MAL CHAND MALE SC16897 140.4529 NATHI DEVI

217897 NAVEEN JEENGAR SHIV LAL JEENGAR MALE SC16898 140.4529 RUKMAN DEVI

404183 DEVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT DHAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS16899 140.4529 KRISHNA KANWAR

492034 ANKIT KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC16900 140.4529 SHYAM BAI

483684 RAJAT ARYA PREM NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC16901 140.4529 ASHA VERMA

219656 NARESH SARASWAT UDARAM SARASWAT MALE EWS16902 140.4529 BHANWARI DEVI

236581 OMASHANKAR MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA MALE ST16903 140.4529 CHANDRAKALA MEENA

625230 RAVI SHANKAR HUKAM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS16904 140.4529 JAIDEI

251349 VIKAS JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC16905 140.4529 TARAMANI DEVI

343616 NARENDRA BADJATYA RADHEY SHYAM BADJATYA MALE SC16906 140.4529 RAMPYARI BADJATYA

540500 SANJU KURI BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC16907 140.4529 KAMLA DEVI

566453 SHIVRAJ MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST16908 140.4529 HEERA DEVI

188622 KISHOR DAN JIVAN DAN MALE OBC16909 140.4529 DARIYA KANWAR

196467 KSHITIJ  KUMAR DHAKED MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC16910 140.4529 SUNITA DEVI

501826 GAURAV SAMARIYA RAJESH SAMARIYA MALE SC16911 140.4529 RAJNI DEVI

198844 NAMAN MITTAL RAJNIKANT GUPTA MALE EWS16912 140.4529 SUNITA DEVI GUPTA

360125 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS16913 140.4529 KIRAN DEVI

376960 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA DURGA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST16914 140.4529 KOUSHALYA DEVI

615057 VIKASH YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC16915 140.4529 SHARMILA DEVI
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502891 HITENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN16916 140.4529 SPSUMAN KANWAR RAJAWAT

530558 SHIVAM SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS16917 140.4529 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

585689 HITESH PATIDAR PEMAJI PATIDAR MALE OBC16918 140.4529 YESLEELA PATIDAR

349343 NARESH KUMAR SAINI MAHENDRA SINGH SAINI MALE OBC16919 140.4348 SUBHITA DEVI

363850 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA MALE ST16920 140.4348 SURJA DEVI

470502 VIKRAM JANGU KISHANARAM MALE OBC16921 140.4348 TULSI DEVI

297247 LALIT KISHOR THANCH MEHAR CHAND THANCH MALE OBC16922 140.4348 RAMKALA DEVI

353969 TIJENDER DAYA RAM MALE OBC16923 140.4348 ROSHANI

268346 SUNIL KUMAR RAMDEEN MALE OBC16924 140.4348 KAMLESH

509360 MANOJ SHANKHALA PREM RAJ SHANKHALA MALE OBC16925 140.4348 KAMALA DEVI

478320 SHUBHAM YADAV DINESH YADAV MALE OBC16926 140.4348 ASHA YADAV

371221 RAMAVTAR SAINI GOURISHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC16927 140.4348 MEERA DEVI

451377 JITENDRA SEERVI SHANKAR LAL KAG MALE OBC16928 140.4348 SUSHILA DEVI

403665 RAJESH HARITWAL ARJUN LAL JAT MALE OBC16929 140.4348 MANBHARI DEVI

386225 RAJENDRA KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC16930 140.4348 CHANDA DEVI KUMAWAT

208821 VIKASH KUMAR BARGOTA NAND KISHOR MALE SC16931 140.4348 PARASI DEVI

377656 MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA HEM CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS16932 140.4348 MANJU DEVI GUPTA

163962 RAHUL YADAV ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC16933 140.4348 RAMA DEVI

403859 SANJAY KUMAWAT CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC16934 140.4348 JAMNA DEVI

301245 PARVEEN KUMAR SONI DAYARAM SONI MALE OBC16935 140.4348 SAROJ

139199 NITIN JAWDA VINOD KUMAR MALE SC16936 140.4348 SUNITA JAWDA

630977 NAVEEN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC16937 140.4348 KASHMIRA DEVI

323734 SUNIL PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16938 140.4348 LALI DEVI

247702 KETAN SONI MUKESH SWARNKAR MALE OBC16939 140.4348 RADHA DEVI

319528 MAHENDRAJEET SINGH RAJESH SINGH MALE EWS16940 140.4348 SHALINI DEVI

378217 GAURAV PAL JADAUN SURENDRA PAL JADAUN MALE EWS16941 140.4348 SEEMA KANWAR

197114 TEEKENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC16942 140.4348 RAJVALA

282771 PRAVEEN NATHURAM MALE OBC16943 140.4348 SUMITRA DEVI

556051 NARENDRA KUMAR DHAKER CHATURBHUJ DHAKER MALE OBC16944 140.4348 MANJU DEVI

397408 SHRIRAM MEENA LAXMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST16945 140.4167 NANGI DEVI

457255 BALVEER SINGH RUGHNATH SINGH MALE EWS16946 140.4167 NIRMAL KANWAR

384065 RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY GANESH NARAYAN MALE OBC16947 140.4167 CHHOTI DEVI

559196 YOGENDRA KUMHAR RAMSAHAYA KUMHAR MALE OBC16948 140.4167 SANTRA DEVI

198833 KULDEEP SINGH JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC16949 140.4167 VIMALA DEVI

172515 TINKU SWAMI AMICHAND SWAMI MALE OBC16950 140.4167 RAJBALA DEVI

614018 POOJA VED PRAKASH FEMALE OBC16951 140.4167 SHARDA

292032 SANWAR MAL BHAGIRATH BHOBHARIA MALE OBC16952 140.4167 NANU DEVI

495088 PARMAL SINGH GURJAR BALRAM SINGH MALE MBC16953 140.4167 KANYA DEVI

210442 PRAHLAD TELI BHERU LAL TELI MALE OBC16954 140.4167 PANI TELI

210109 GOPAL LAL ACHARYA SHIVNARAYAN ACHARYA MALE GEN16955 140.4167 LEELA DEVI

290025 ANAMIKA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC16956 140.4167 BHAGWANTI

533426 GOVARDHAN SINGH RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC16957 140.4167 RAMPATI

398094 KARAN KUMAR HALDUNIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR DHOBI MALE SC16958 140.4167 RAJANI DEVI

137291 KAJOL CHOUHAN PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC16959 140.4167 NIRMAL KANWAR

359177 DRAVID SOLANKI RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC16960 140.4167 PUSHPA DEVI

126505 GIRISH SHARMA DILIP KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN16961 140.4167 SUSHILA DEVI

194773 CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC16962 140.4167 VEERMATI

452956 SUNIL JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC16963 140.4167 GUDDI DEVI

219273 BHUVNESH CHHIMPA CHUNNI LAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC16964 140.4167 SUMAN CHHIMPA

345009 NAVEEN VERMA RAJESH VERMA MALE OBC16965 140.4167 RENU VERMA

229346 SUNIL JOSHI MOHAN LAL JOSHI MALE EWS16966 140.3986 DHAPA JOSHI

331364 VIPIN KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC16967 140.3986 SAROJ DEVI

455708 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MALLA RAM JAJRA MALE OBC16968 140.3986 SARDA DEVI

205450 SATYENDRA SINGH PARMAR YOGENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS16969 140.3986 KAMLESH

319172 VIKAS MAHILWAL RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC16970 140.3986 GYARSI DEVI

134162 RAVI KUMAWAT GORURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC16971 140.3986 MANABHARI KUMAWAT

203534 VISHNU KUMAR CHANDRA PAL MALE OBC16972 140.3986 SUNITA

428050 SUMAN JHAJHARIA MOOL CHAND JHAJHARIA FEMALE OBC16973 140.3986 SUMITRA DEVI

384394 AMIT RUNDLA SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC16974 140.3986 PREM DEVI

285717 AJAY JANDU SUBHASH JANDU MALE OBC16975 140.3986 SUMAN JANDU
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349814 AMIT KUMAR SINGH OMPRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS16976 140.3986 ASHA DEVI

462689 PAWAN KUMAR PANCHARIYA BHANWAR LAL PANCHARIYA MALE EWS16977 140.3986 MAMATA

554605 MEENAKSHI SAXENA SURENDRA SAXENA FEMALE EWS16978 140.3986 REKHA SAXENA

147565 RAHUL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS16979 140.3986 MUNESH KANWAR

135775 AKHILESH MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST16980 140.3986 VIMALA DEVI

568801 NIKHIL PATIDAR DHANESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC16981 140.3986 YESVARSHA DEVI

292338 PANKAJ MEGHWAL JORU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC16982 140.3986 MAINA DEVI

212770 SURESH KUMAR KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC16983 140.3986 SITA DEVI

137742 VIJAY PAL GARHWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC16984 140.3986 MISHRI DEVI

288362 NAVPREET SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC16985 140.3986 VEERPAL KOUR

263121 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC16986 140.3986 SANJO DEVI

157889 MINAKSHI SWAMI YASHWANT KUMAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC16987 140.3986 URMILA DEVI

374743 VIKAS YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC16988 140.3986 GEETA DEVI

188860 GARIMA RAWTA RAM FEMALE OBC16989 140.3986 BHANWARI DEVI

253114 JASWANT KUMAR PRAJAPAT PREM CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC16990 140.3986 VIDYA DEVI

509848 DINESH KUMAR NATHURAM DIYA MALE OBC16991 140.3986 FAIFA DEVI

138267 AMIT MEGHWANSHI RAJA RAM MALE SC16992 140.3804 BADAMI DEVI

566908 ABHISHEK KUMAR HARPAL SINGH MALE GEN16993 140.3804 RAKESH DEVI

437789 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE SWAROOP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS16994 140.3804 SAROJ RATHORE

246875 DILIP KUMAWAT KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC16995 140.3804 SHYAMU BAI

369315 AJAY CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC16996 140.3804 VIMLA DEVI

599091 YAKIN JANI KAMLESH JANI MALE GEN16997 140.3804 YESKANTA DEVI

218910 AJAY KUMAR PUROHIT SHIV KUMAR PUROHIT MALE GEN16998 140.3804 SAROJ DEVI

464171 JUGAL KISHOR RAM DAYAL MALE OBC16999 140.3804 BABY DEVI

254755 SUBHASH KUMAR SUTHAR BHAGIRATH SUTHAR MALE OBC17000 140.3804 SAYAR DEVI

558484 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI SHANKER LAL SAINI MALE OBC17001 140.3804 SEEMA DEVI

202781 DHARMVEER CHAUDHARY KHUBIRAM MALE OBC17002 140.3804 LACHCHHO

543534 DIVYA KANWAR DASHRATH SINGH FEMALE EWS17003 140.3804 ANUP KANWAR

144585 GIRDHARI PRAJAPAT PAPPU RAM MALE OBC17004 140.3804 PHULA DEVI

559590 DINESH KUMHAR BHAIRU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC17005 140.3804 RAMPYARI DEVI

499067 SANWAR MAL YOGI KANA RAM YOGI MALE OBC17006 140.3804 MAMTA YOGI

613519 GOUTAM VERMA SUBHASH CHAND VERMA MALE OBC17007 140.3804 MANJU DEVI

302075 NARENDRA SINGH INDER SINGH MALE OBC17008 140.3804 SUDESH

415254 BADRI LAL DHANAGAR CHHOTU LAL MALE MBC17009 140.3804 SANTOSH BAI

231258 HARSHITA SWAMI SHARVAN KUMAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC17010 140.3804 BHAGWATI  SWAMI

624490 HIMANSHU GURJAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC17011 140.3804 BHAGWATI

436017 RAKESH VISHNOI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC17012 140.3804 SOMARI

600990 LAKSHMI LAL LOHAR MANGI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC17013 140.3623 YESKAMLA DEVI LOHAR

250106 ANIRUDDH KRISHNA DEVSHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS17014 140.3623 SUNITA SHARMA

337539 PARAMVEER SINGH JAGDEV SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS17015 140.3623 KISHOR KANWAR

204387 AJAY SINGH VISHRAM SINGH MALE MBC17016 140.3623 VIRMA DEVI

333732 DHARMENDRA NATWADIA HARDEV PRASAD NATWADIA MALE OBC17017 140.3623 RUDI DEVI

615791 MANISH KUMAR YASPAL VERMA MALE OBC17018 140.3623 KANTA DEVI

422008 RAJENDRA KUMAR SABAL PAPPURAM SABAL MALE SC17019 140.3623 SUSHILA DEVI

199767 VIVEK SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC17020 140.3623 DHARAMVATI

461410 NILESH ASOPA DWARAKA PRASAD MALE EWS17021 140.3623 MADHU DEVI

482493 SIDDHARTHA JAIMINI AVDHESH JAIMINI MALE EWS17022 140.3623 SEEMA JAIMINI

575079 NAYAN PATIDAR ASHOK PATIDAR MALE OBC17023 140.3623 YESMANI PATIDAR

530048 MANISH LOHAR SAMPAT LAL LOHAR MALE OBC17024 140.3623 SARASWATI DEVI

404721 PANKAJ SAINI VISHRAM SAINI MALE OBC17025 140.3623 SANTI DEVI

205779 SATYENDRA CHHAWARI SUWARAN SINGH CHHAWARI MALE MBC17026 140.3623 UGANTI

389156 KOMAL MEENA JAI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST17027 140.3623 RAJU DEVI

292822 PAWAN JANGIR HARIRAM MALE OBC17028 140.3623 KAMALA DEVI

168377 JYOTI SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN17029 140.3442 SUSHEELA SHARMA

297433 PREM CHANDER HARBHAJAN SHARMA MALE EWS17030 140.3442 ROSHNI SHARMA

389777 ARJUN DAMBIWAL KANARAM DAMBIWAL MALE OBC17031 140.3442 SHANTI DEVI

398560 KHEM CHAND MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC17032 140.3442 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

611826 MANOJ KASANA LALCHAND KASANA MALE MBC17033 140.3442 LALI DEVI

608917 RAJESH GURJAR RAM SAHRAN GURJAR MALE MBC17034 140.3442 KAMALA DEVI

316323 DAYANIDHI SHARMA MUKTI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS17035 140.3442 BIMALA SHARMA
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288133 ROHAN DUGGAL GOPI RAM MALE SC17036 140.3442 USHA RANI

169174 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA SITA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC17037 140.3442 TOPHLI DEVI

445997 KANWARA RAM HADAMANA RAM MALE OBC17038 140.3442 BARJU DEVI

231997 GURMESH JYANI BRIJLAL JYANI MALE OBC17039 140.3442 SARITA JYANI

172573 MAYANK SINGH RAJPOOT JAGDISH SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS17040 140.3442 ASHA DEVI

488921 BALARAM GURJAR KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC17041 140.3442 MEERA DEVI GURJAR

343028 NARENDRA SINGH RAMSAHAY JATAV MALE SC17042 140.3261 GULAB DEVI

299164 SANJAY VERMA MALU RAM MALE OBC17043 140.3261 MEERA DEVI

192223 AMIR KHAN MAZHAR KHAN MALE EWS17044 140.3261 IFAT BEGUM

613253 DASHRATH YADAV SHISH PAL YADAV MALE OBC17045 140.3261 SANTOSH DEVI

506023 SARITA TIRWAL BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC17046 140.3261 SHARDA DEVI

307668 HARISH KUMAR AGARWAL SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL MALE EWS17047 140.3261 NIRMLA DEVI

558846 SHANKAR LAL JAT SATYA NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC17048 140.3261 KAMOD DEVI

556308 BHEEM SINGH MEENA GOKUL CHAND MEENA MALE ST17049 140.3261 RAMESHWARI DEVI

499967 LALIT KUMAR PATIDAR KAILASH CHAND PATIDAR MALE OBC17050 140.3261 BEENA PATIDAR

255078 PRADEEP KUMAR BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC17051 140.3261 RAJBALA

280217 GAJANAND RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC17052 140.3261 PUNNI DEVI

610868 SONU YADAV PRAHALAD YADAV MALE OBC17053 140.3261 SANTOSH DEVI

492445 SHIVRAM GURJAR GOVIND SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC17054 140.3261 CHAVALEE DEVI

200734 AKHALESH YADAV KHAIM SINGH MALE OBC17055 140.3261 RAJWATI

170494 DIWAKAR AHUJA GURBACHAN LAL MALE GEN17056 140.3080 SARALA

144315 HITESH SHARMA RAM NIWAS MALE EWS17057 140.3080 MOHANI DEVI

216529 NANDU KUMARI KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC17058 140.3080 KAMALA DEVI

191900 BHAVNA KUMARI RADHA KISHAN FEMALE OBC17059 140.3080 SUMAN DEVI

267853 VIJAY SONI SATISH CHAND SONI MALE OBC17060 140.3080 MANJU SONI

152426 KAVITA DEVI RAJPUT RAJVEER SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS17061 140.3080 SUNITA

428090 ANKIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17062 140.3080 SUBHITA DEVI

249053 GAURAV CHOUHAN HEMANT CHOUHAN MALE GEN17063 140.3080 ARUNA CHOUHAN

394012 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAM GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC17064 140.3080 KAMALI GURJAR

282053 GOURAV KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC17065 140.3080 RADHA DEVI

500135 SHELLY PANKAJ GIRIRAJ PRASAD PANKAJ FEMALE SC17066 140.3080 GAYATRI PANKAJ

354144 ASHISH KUMAR GAUR OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS17067 140.3080 BEENA DEVI

228844 SUNDER LAL PUNIYA HARI KISHAN PUNIYA MALE OBC17068 140.3080 OMA PUNIYA

504821 SANJU JAKHAR KISHORI LAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC17069 140.3080 SUGNA DEVI

285126 KOUSHAL RAJKUMAR MALE OBC17070 140.3080 AASHA RANI

432117 HARDIK SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN17071 140.3080 MAMTA SHARMA

535403 GAURAV MEENA DHARMPAL MEENA MALE ST17072 140.3080 MADAN BAI

316021 SACHIN YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC17073 140.3080 NANCHHI DEVI

232633 MANISHA BISHNOI HANSRAJ BISHNOI FEMALE OBC17074 140.3080 NIRMALA DEVI

359429 BHARAT SINGH MURARI LAL MALE OBC17075 140.3080 SANTOSH DEVI

254139 SATVEER SINGH SAMUDRA SINGH MALE EWS17076 140.2899 KIRAN KANWAR

195083 PRAVNENDRA FAUJDAR KHAJAN SINGH MALE OBC17077 140.2899 JAI DEVI

609192 RAVINDRA SINGH TANWAR MAHESH SINGH MALE EWS17078 140.2899 KAMALA DEVI

613445 ANIL KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC17079 140.2899 MEVA DEVI

627223 DEVENDRA SINGH GAJJO SINGH MALE OBC17080 140.2899 SHRIMATI DEVI

380287 VISWENDRA SINGH DAGUR GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17081 140.2899 GANGO DEVI

400213 LOKESH KUMAR TANWAR LAXMAN TANWAR MALE MBC17082 140.2899 SANJAYA DEVI

366714 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA NAWAL KISHORE SHARMA MALE GEN17083 140.2899 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

504524 RATNI DEVI PABU RAM KAMEDIYA FEMALE OBC17084 140.2899 KAMLA DEVI

556831 SHUBHAM SAINI RAM KARAN SAINI MALE OBC17085 140.2899 RAM PYARI DEVI

370643 VIJAY SINGH RAMSWAROOP KASANA MALE MBC17086 140.2899 KRISHNA DEVI

532363 PHOOL CHAND PRAJAPAT RAM RAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17087 140.2899 URMILA DEVI

416192 SAWARIYA MEENA CHHITAR LAL MEENA MALE ST17088 140.2899 SUGANA DEVI

164204 HEMLATA YADAV SUSHIL YADAV FEMALE GEN17089 140.2899 POONAM YADAV

386841 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS17090 140.2899 SITA DEVI

381596 HRITIK SHARMA DINESH KUMAR LATA MALE GEN17091 140.2899 URMILA DEVI

625878 SURAJ SINGH VEERPAL SINGH MALE OBC17092 140.2899 SHASHEE

132491 AMAN SHARMA MUKUT BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS17093 140.2899 GAYATRI SHARMA

446207 KAVITA DEVI MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC17094 140.2899 SEETA DEVI

465185 BABLU KUMAWAT BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC17095 140.2899 AAICHUKI DEVI

Page 285

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

440092 LAKHA RAM PATA RAM MALE MBC17096 140.2899 SUBTI DEVI

565145 DEVENDRA VAISHNAV SHIVRAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC17097 140.2899 GAYATRI DEVI VAISHNAV

550360 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE GANGA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN17098 140.2899 USHAM KUNWAR

182699 SALONI SINGH SHIV SHAKTI ROY SINGH FEMALE EWS17099 140.2899 MAMTA KANWAR

150384 LAXMI NARAYAN BURDAK MOTI RAM BURDAK MALE OBC17100 140.2717 CHHOTI DEVI

279995 RADHEY SHYAM LAL CHAND MALE OBC17101 140.2717 GEETA DEVI

512525 DEVENDRA SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS17102 140.2717 MANJU KANWAR

544368 SUSHEELA JAT RAMESHWAR JATRANA FEMALE OBC17103 140.2717 MALI DEVI

237812 DHANRAJ GOCHER RAMNIWAS MALE MBC17104 140.2717 NATI BAI

374101 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE GEN17105 140.2717 KAMLA DEVI

370653 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST17106 140.2717 SHOBHA DEVI

529290 MADAN LAL KHATIK GOVARDHAN RAM MALE SC17107 140.2717 KAILASHI DEVI

370137 RAM SINGH ROLANIYA HEERA LAL JAT MALE OBC17108 140.2717 KOYALI

125213 LAXMI NARAYAN PREM CHAND BAWARI MALE SC17109 140.2717 RAMPYARI

303899 PAWAN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC17110 140.2717 AASHI DEVI

459979 RAHUL BENIWAL RATAN SINGH MALE OBC17111 140.2717 KANCHAN

471047 PRIYANKA BANSAL SATISH CHAND BANSAL FEMALE EWS17112 140.2717 SHIVLATA DEVI

557512 RAKESH KUMAR BAGWAN DAMODAR BAGWAN MALE OBC17113 140.2717 GHEESI DEVI

550228 SUMITRA KUMARI PUROHIT HOSA RAM FEMALE EWS17114 140.2717 BHURI DEVI

170364 LALARAM GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE MBC17115 140.2717 SHANTI DEVI

477925 GAURAV MODI CHANDRA SHEKHAR MODI MALE OBC17116 140.2717 PREM LATA MODI

293561 GORI SHANKAR BRIJLAL MALE OBC17117 140.2717 JAMNA DEVI

187233 KANWARA RAM SAGARA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17118 140.2717 SHANTI DEVI

223733 SHIVLAL SINGH KUSHAL SINGH MALE EWS17119 140.2717 CHANDA DEVI

459710 ROHIT KUMAR NANDKISHOR TAILOR MALE OBC17120 140.2717 CHANDRA KANTA

141054 SURYA PAL SINGH CHHOTU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS17121 140.2717 SANTOSH KANWAR

397956 ANIL KUMAR SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC17122 140.2717 POONI DEVI

371418 JITENDRA SINGH GURJAR SHRIKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC17123 140.2717 ROOPANTI DEVI

547298 SANJU SHARMA GORDHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS17124 140.2717 PUSHPA SHARMA

316808 SURENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT ARJUN SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS17125 140.2717 KAMLA KANWAR NATHAWAT

414395 KANHAIYA LAL GOPAL LAL DHAKAD MALE OBC17126 140.2717 TAMKU BAI

223176 SUDHIR BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC17127 140.2536 SHOPATI

478953 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN17128 140.2536 LAD BAI JAIN

314680 GOVIND KUMAR JAKHAR SHARWAN LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC17129 140.2536 KESAR DEVI

328110 DHIRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT AJIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS17130 140.2536 CHHEL KANWAR

130195 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE MBC17131 140.2536 SAVITRI DEVI

441768 SWAROOP SINGH PABU SINGH MALE OBC17132 140.2536 KUNTA DEVI

127254 MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC17133 140.2536 MINKU DEVI

552899 DINESH SAINI HUKAMCHAND SAINI MALE OBC17134 140.2536 RATNI DEVI

200002 ABHISHEK KUNTAL SUKHVIR SINGH MALE OBC17135 140.2536 GUDDI DEVI

327363 YOGENDRA GURJAR RAJENDRA GURJAR MALE MBC17136 140.2536 AMARPTA DEVI

429758 NIKITA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC17137 140.2536 USHA DEVI

555303 MANRAJ GURJAR NANDPAL GURJAR MALE MBC17138 140.2536 RAJA DEVI

145307 MOHIT SAINI MOTHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC17139 140.2536 SAJANA DEVI

452448 RAJ KUMAR ACHARYA MADAN LAL MALE OBC17140 140.2355 BHAGYAWANTI ACHARYA

632035 MEENU AGRAWAL GHANSHYAM DAS FEMALE GEN17141 140.2355 HEMLATA AGRAWAL

426592 OMPRAKASH SAINI SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC17142 140.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

218732 KULDEEP JANGIR SITARAM MALE OBC17143 140.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

555060 RAM DAYAL GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE MBC17144 140.2355 MATHURA DEVI

525351 AKSHAY DHADA KISHOR KUMAR MALE SC17145 140.2355 SOHANI BAI

213897 PAWAN LAKHARA LADU LAL LAKHARA MALE OBC17146 140.2355 KANCHAN DEVI

305690 SUKHRAJ SINGH TEJA SINGH MALE OBC17147 140.2355 PARMJEET KOUR

622520 SUNITA CHOUDHARY SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC17148 140.2355 CHENA DEVI

457911 DEEPAK PUSHP RAJ MALE SC17149 140.2355 GYARSI DEVI

605947 MANOHAR SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS17150 140.2355 URMILA KANWAR

462917 SUNIL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC17151 140.2355 OMI DEVI

302701 BABITA KEHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC17152 140.2355 KANTA DEVI

457248 PRAKASH KUMAR VEERMA RAM MALE OBC17153 140.2355 DHOLI DEVI

145205 VIJAY SINGH RUNDLA RAMKISHAN RUNDLA MALE OBC17154 140.2355 AACHI DEVI

285448 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR OMPRAKASH JAKHAR MALE OBC17155 140.2355 RAJ KUMARI
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478750 AJAY BARIYA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC17156 140.2355 MANBHAR BAI

154981 RAVINA MEENA GOKUL CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST17157 140.2355 RAJANTI DEVI

417626 VIJAY PRAKASH SHARMA SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS17158 140.2174 MOHINI PATHAK

250782 KAUSHAYA DEVI JAGDISH GIR FEMALE GEN17159 140.2174 MEERA DEVI

607172 KRISHNA KIRTAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS17160 140.2174 MARUDHAR KANWAR

380734 PRADEEP SINGH RAJPOOT BHOM SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS17161 140.2174 RAJBAI

389653 RANJEET SINGH RAJPUT GOVERDHAN SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS17162 140.2174 PREM DEVI

375407 LAKSHMAN MEENA PATEERAM MEENA MALE ST17163 140.2174 MUNEE DEVI

325708 GYARASI LAL GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAI GURJAR MALE MBC17164 140.2174 KAILASHI DEVI GURJAR

418943 ANIL KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC17165 140.2174 TEEJU DEVI

607465 RAJU DAS BABU DAS MALE OBC17166 140.2174 SHANTI DEVI

197322 TEJBHAN PARJAPAT DHOOJI RAM MALE OBC17167 140.2174 LILA DEVI

155233 VISHNU SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS17168 140.2174 MOOLI DEVI

555939 BHAGIRATH SHARMA BALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS17169 140.2174 SOHANI DEVI

151875 RAHUL JATRANA GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC17170 140.2174 SANTRA DEVI

577926 GOVIND PATIDAR DEVENG PATIDAR MALE OBC17171 140.2174 YESMOGI PATIDAR

232799 OM PRAKASH BALLU RAM MALE OBC17172 140.2174 KESHAR

609090 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC17173 140.2174 PATASHI DEVI

622976 RAKESH KUMAR SHAWLEEIYA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC17174 140.2174 SARJU DEVI

324455 FULI CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY FEMALE OBC17175 140.2174 SUPPYAR DEVI

214882 ANIL SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS17176 140.2174 YASODA SHARMA

193938 RAVINDRA BADAN SINGH MALE SC17177 140.2174 SONVATI

186875 VISHANA RAM SENVAR RAJU RAM SENVAR MALE OBC17178 140.2174 JIYO DEVI

328638 MAHESH KUMAR TODA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC17179 140.2174 KAMALI DEVI

154752 ASHISH KUMAR DIXIT SHIV KUMAR DIXIT MALE EWS17180 140.2174 SUNITA DEVI

433452 HAR KISHAN LAL MAWA RAM MALE OBC17181 140.2174 DEMA DEVI

408497 SHIV SHANKAR VISHNOI MOHAN RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC17182 140.2174 AILACHI DEVI

181431 DIVYA SUMAN ANANDI LAL SUMAN FEMALE OBC17183 140.2174 ANANDI BAI SUMAN

515857 SUMAN NATHA RAM FEMALE OBC17184 140.2174  DIVKAMLA DEVI

536016 HARSHIT KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN17185 140.2174 SHEELA MATURIA

629282 GOVIND SINGH KAILASH SINGH MALE OBC17186 140.2174 DAYA VATI

492319 VISHAL BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC17187 140.2174 SAROJ BAIRWA

237523 RUCHIKA PRAJAPATI OM PRAKASH PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC17188 140.2174 SAMPAT BAI

478009 SURAJ DHAKER UDAY LAL MALE OBC17189 140.2174 ANOKH BAI

610585 LAKHAN GUPTA BADRI PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS17190 140.2174 DURGA DEVI

519685 ISHWAR LAL MEENA BHAGWANA MEENA MALE ST17191 140.2174 YESDHARMI BAI

406377 PAWAN KUMAR GOUR TRILOK CHAND MALE EWS17192 140.2174 PARWATI DEVI

357709 ASHISH CHHIPA GANESH NARAYAN CHHIPA MALE OBC17193 140.2174 SHARMILA NARAYEN CHHIPA

504175 MAMTA JAJRA PAPPURAM JAJRA FEMALE OBC17194 140.2174 SHOBHA

618328 SUNITA JANGIR OM PRAKASH JANGIR FEMALE OBC17195 140.2174 MUNNI DEVI

445749 MANISH KAMERIYA RADHAKISHAN KAMERIYA MALE OBC17196 140.2174 BHANWARI DEVI

271167 AMISHA PATIDAR LALSHANKER PATIDAR FEMALE OBC17197 140.2174 YESASHA DEVI

558891 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI SHIVNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC17198 140.2174 INDRA DEVI

392299 SAURABH MEENA VIJAY SINGH MALE ST17199 140.2174 INDRA DEVI

630123 POOJA MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC17200 140.2174 PREM

321690 CHHUTTAN PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17201 140.2174 LALI DEVI

294311 SHOBHIT KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC17202 140.2174 DURGA DEVI

435764 KISHOR KUMAR RAMRAKH MALE OBC17203 140.2174 GEETA DEVI

215077 Kavita Choudhary Ramsvarup Jat FEMALE OBC17204 140.2174 SAMTA CHOUDHARY

224666 PANKAJ BHADU KAILASH BHADU MALE OBC17205 140.2174 BHANWARI DEVI

292211 RANDEEP KAUR SUKHVANT SINGH FEMALE SC17206 140.2174 GURMEET KOUR

376556 DEEPAK UDAY SINGH MALE SC17207 140.2174 GUDDI

225328 ANIL BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS17208 140.2174 SODRA DEVI

425997 ASHA KUMARI BHARAT SINGH FEMALE OBC17209 140.1993 BIMALA DEVI

352883 SHREE RAM KUMAWAT GHISA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC17210 140.1993 SARJU DEVI

504112 BADAL DALA RAM MALE OBC17211 140.1993 BAURI DEVI

365978 VISHRAM SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC17212 140.1993 LALLI DEVI

400747 MAHESH KUMAR KESHAR MAL MALE OBC17213 140.1993 SAJANA DEVI

128183 SHRIRAM BALAI SEDU RAM BALAI MALE SC17214 140.1993 SAPPU DEVI

232864 AASHISH RAJPUROHIT JITENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN17215 140.1993 CHANDRA KALA
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482577 SURENDRA NAGAR BIHARI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC17216 140.1993 SANTOSH NAGAR

613743 DEEPAK SINGH KRISHAN SINGH MALE EWS17217 140.1993 SARLA DEVI

554845 SHAITAN SINGH GURJAR JANSHI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC17218 140.1993 SANTOSH DEVI

343664 HARISH SAINI BIHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC17219 140.1993 MISHRI DEVI

320949 RAJESH POONIA MANNALAL POONIA MALE OBC17220 140.1993 TEEJA DEVI

347812 SUNIL JAT BABU LAL JAT MALE OBC17221 140.1993 KRISHANA DEVI

457002 KUSHALA RAM DEDARAM MALE OBC17222 140.1993 ANOPI DEVI

170069 ANKUR YADAV HARIRAM YADAV MALE OBC17223 140.1993 RADHA DEVI

503707 ANIL GAURA CHENARAM GAURA MALE OBC17224 140.1993 SANTU DEVI

379790 LAXMI KUMARI JANGID SARVAN KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC17225 140.1993 PREM DEVI

389158 HARIOM PURI SHRI LAL PURI MALE OBC17226 140.1993 UGANTI DEVI

229258 OMPRAKASH GODARA RAMLAL GODARA MALE OBC17227 140.1993 INDRA DEVI

128894 KISHAN POSHAK SHARAVAN RAM POSHAK MALE OBC17228 140.1993 BALEE DEVI

243961 DINESH KUMAR DHAKER BHURA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC17229 140.1812 SOHANI BAI DHAKER

560280 PREM RAJ SAINI NEHNU RAM SAINI MALE OBC17230 140.1812 RADHA DEVI

284470 GAGANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC17231 140.1812 JASVEER KAUR

508676 MOHSIN SANKHALA MOINUDDIN SANKHALA MALE OBC17232 140.1812 MUNNI BANO

446348 MUKESH KUMAR RAJPUROHIT PARAS MAL MALE GEN17233 140.1812 LEELA DEVI

171876 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV MALE OBC17234 140.1812 RAMWATI DEVI

454058 LEKHRAJ GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC17235 140.1812 SITA DEVI

511405 MANISH NARADHANIYA RAMPRASAD MALE OBC17236 140.1812 SUMAN DEVI

221680 GULAM KADAR HASAM KHAN MALE OBC17237 140.1812 SATTAN

453610 BHAWANI JOSHI SITA RAM JOSHI MALE EWS17238 140.1812 NIRMLA

417429 MAHAVEER PRASAD AGRAWAL LAXMI CHAND AGRAWAL MALE EWS17239 140.1630 GEETA DEVI AGRAWAL

179360 OMPRAKASH MEENA KAJODI LAL MEENA MALE ST17240 140.1630 SUNDAR BAI MEENA

306498 NIRMALA BISHNOI INDER JEET FEMALE OBC17241 140.1630 SARASAWATI DEVI

266053 NEELAM KUMARI RAMESH FEMALE SC17242 140.1630 BHOTI

430146 VIKASH KUMAR SHRI RAM MALE OBC17243 140.1630 SUBHITA DEVI

139226 SANDEEP KUMAR ISHWAR RAM MALE SC17244 140.1630 MEWA DEVI

284934 HARDAT DUDI HAR LAL DUDI MALE OBC17245 140.1630 MANOHARI DEVI

252699 PAWAN SOLANKI SHIV DUTTA SOLANKI MALE OBC17246 140.1630 GANGA DEVI

159028 SHUBHAM SHARMA YATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS17247 140.1630 MAMTA DEVI

215240 LALIT KUMAWAT JAGDISH CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC17248 140.1630 PYARI DEVI

584567 DIKSHA PANDE DINESH PANDE FEMALE GEN17249 140.1630 YESSAROJ PANDE

460861 SAWA RAM PUKH RAJ MALE SC17250 140.1630 ROOPO DEVI

128804 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC17251 140.1630 BIMALA DEVI

323085 ABHISHEK SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS17252 140.1630 CHANDRAKLA SHARMA

535939 VIKRAM REGAR BUDDHI PRAKASH REGAR MALE SC17253 140.1630 KELASHI DEVI

628543 PRITY MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC17254 140.1630 URMILA

280850 MOHIT GODARA HEMANT GODARA MALE OBC17255 140.1630 SUMITRA GODARA

443712 RAMDAYAL ANDA RAM MALE OBC17256 140.1630 MUNNI DEVI

299298 ANKIT BANA SOHAN LAL BANA MALE OBC17257 140.1630 ANUSUIYA BANA

451857 SAURABH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC17258 140.1630 RADHA DEVI

523377 PANKAJ PATIDAR GHNASHYAM PATIDAR MALE OBC17259 140.1630 YESLALEETA PATIDAR

185800 RACHNA BHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC17260 140.1630 ACHLI DEVI

390933 RUPENDRA YADAV CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC17261 140.1630 BHAGOTI DEVI

535649 SOMESH KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS17262 140.1630 MITHLESH SHARMA

217240 TEJ BHANWAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE GEN17263 140.1630 BHANWAR KANWAR

250953 ANKITA GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC17264 140.1630 MAMATA GURJAR

196479 JEETENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC17265 140.1630 KAMLESH DEVI

262494 SANJU CHAUHAN BHAGIRAT SINGH FEMALE EWS17266 140.1630 MADHU DEVI

185187 RAMCHANDRA TIKMA RAM MALE OBC17267 140.1630 MANI DEVI

129238 MAHENDRA SINGH RAWAT GOPAL SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC17268 140.1630 SHABA DEVI

198399 VISHNU KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17269 140.1630 KASHMIRA

224711 BHOOP RAM NAYAK LICHHIRAM NAYAK MALE SC17270 140.1630 SONA DEVI

208917 SACHIN SEN GOPAL LAL SEN MALE OBC17271 140.1630 EKTA DEVI SEN

518527 KAVITA VAISHNAV GANPAT DAS FEMALE OBC17272 140.1630 PREM DEVI

211264 ANJALI PAREEK BRIJ MOHAN PAREEK FEMALE EWS17273 140.1630 VIJAY LAXMI PAREEK

433274 SUKHA RAM SALU RAM MALE OBC17274 140.1630 RANI DEVI

541076 RAMSWRUP RAGHUNATH RAM MALE OBC17275 140.1630 DURGA DEVI
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283670 POOJA BEGARAM FEMALE OBC17276 140.1630 MEERA DEVI

232260 JITENDRA KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC17277 140.1630 IMARTI

222165 LICHHMA KASWA LALARAM KASWA FEMALE OBC17278 140.1630 MANOHARI DEVI

251726 SUMITRA BHANWAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC17279 140.1630 GENI DEVI

270340 YASH PATIDAR ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC17280 140.1630 YESMANJULA PATIDAR

471691 BHAVNA SHARMA SHATRUDHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS17281 140.1630 MADHU SHARMA

312075 SUNITA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC17282 140.1630 KAMALA

124574 NAND SINGH GIRWAR SINGH MALE EWS17283 140.1449 PREM KANWAR

290144 RAJANI BALA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC17284 140.1449 KAMALA  RANI

125230 AJAY KUMAR VERMA VIDYADHAR VERMA MALE SC17285 140.1449 SARSWATI DEVI

625665 ABBAS KHAN SUMERI KHAN MALE OBC17286 140.1449 SUBANI

474877 ARPIT GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS17287 140.1449 SUSHILA GUPTA

188635 MADHA RAM TARA RAM MALE OBC17288 140.1449 MIRGON DEVI

319373 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV BAHADUR MAL YADAV MALE OBC17289 140.1449 KOYAL DEVI

356924 PANKAJ KUMAR GAUTAM NAND KISHOR GAUTAM MALE EWS17290 140.1449 VIMALA DEVI

358106 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR RADHAKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC17291 140.1449 DULARI DEVI

491945 YASHWANT SUMAN RAJMAL SUMAN MALE OBC17292 140.1449 MANJU SUMAN

605804 ASHUTOSH RAMESH CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC17293 140.1449 KRISHNA VAISHNAV

447746 SURENDRA SINGH CHAMPAWAT RAM SINGH CHAMPAWAT MALE GEN17294 140.1449 DAYAL KANWAR

405019 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR  SHARMA MALE EWS17295 140.1449 GEETA SHARMA

226296 MUKESH KUMAR SARAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC17296 140.1449 GORA DEVI

293485 AMANDEEP RAMDARSHAN MALE OBC17297 140.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

130766 NARENDRA SINGH RANDHEER SINGH MALE EWS17298 140.1449 PRAMOD KANWAR

191438 VIKALP BALVIR SINGH MALE OBC17299 140.1449 AKHILESH KUMARI

401009 NAVEEN MAHAWAR PURAN MAL MAHAWAR MALE SC17300 140.1449 GANGA DEVI

167338 HITESH KUMAR GURJAR RANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC17301 140.1449 KAMLI DEVI

617189 ANKITA RATHORE SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS17302 140.1449 SEEMA KANWAR RATHORE

284226 AJAY BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS17303 140.1449 KAUSHILYA KANWAR

389079 BHEEM SINGH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC17304 140.1449 SAMPAT DEVI

625088 CHANDRA SHEKHAR BANKAWAT NANNOO SINGH MALE EWS17305 140.1449 GUNJAN BANKAWAT

309377 PUNIT SHARMA NANDRAM MALE EWS17306 140.1449 MAYA DEVI

142603 RAHUL SINGH RATHORE JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS17307 140.1449 PUSHPA KANWAR

146343 SATISH KUMAWAT KHETA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC17308 140.1449 SULOCHANA DEVI

292710 RAJESH GHORELA LILURAM GHORELA MALE OBC17309 140.1449 VIMLA DEVI

252451 MAMTA KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH SODHA FEMALE OBC17310 140.1449 VIMALA KANWAR

349126 PRADEEP SINGH KHATANA BARAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC17311 140.1449 PAPITA DEVI

216627 DINESH NATH YOGI RAMESHWAR NATH YOGI MALE OBC17312 140.1449 SHANTI DEVI

121308 SUKHRAM CHOUDHARY DHARU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17313 140.1449 PANCHI DEVI

139230 SURESH JANGID KISHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC17314 140.1449 MAINA DEVI JANGID

220331 PRIYANKA OMPRAKASH POONIYA FEMALE OBC17315 140.1449 MANOHARI DEVI

225914 MUKESH DULA RAM KANDOL MALE OBC17316 140.1449 RADHA DEVI

457767 TEJA RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC17317 140.1449 SABU DEVI

440806 SHYAM LAL NARAYAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17318 140.1449 CHANDA DEVI

621668 MANISH CHENA RAM MALE OBC17319 140.1449 GENI DEVI

390200 HARI MOHAN MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST17320 140.1449 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

493561 AMAR SINGH MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA MALE ST17321 140.1449 GEETA DEVI

396835 DINESH KUMAR YADAV GANGA SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC17322 140.1268 SANTOSH DEVI

229507 HANUMAN NATH SIDDH GUMAN  NATH MALE OBC17323 140.1268 HULASI

172081 LOKESH KUMAR KOLI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC17324 140.1268 PANCHI DEVI

587337 MAHENDRA SINGH SISODIA SHIV SINGH SISODIA MALE EWS17325 140.1268 YESGANGA KUNWAR

317973 SHANKAR LAL JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC17326 140.1268 CHOTI DEVI

474837 DEVENDRA KUMAR KUSHAWAHA KAILASH CHAND KUSHAWAHA MALE OBC17327 140.1268 INDRA BAI KUSHAWAHA

435578 MONIKA MANDOVER SHANTI LAL FEMALE OBC17328 140.1268  DIVSHANTI DEVI

461929 DEVENDRA GODARA RAM KISHOR GODARA MALE OBC17329 140.1268 SANTOSH DEVI

241359 LOKESH KUMAR BHAWANI SHANKER MALE OBC17330 140.1268 INDRA BAI

454668 JAGDISH SUKHRAM MALE OBC17331 140.1268 PANCHU DEVI

477536 DEVENDRA SWARANKAR DINESH SWARANKAR MALE OBC17332 140.1268 SHEELA DEVI

447110 BHANWAR LAL FOOLA RAM MALE OBC17333 140.1268 DHANI DEVI

187147 TAN SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS17334 140.1268 SANTOSH KANWAR

380690 GOVIND KANWAR NATHAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH NATHAWAT FEMALE EWS17335 140.1268 CHAIN KANWAR
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148121 VISHNU DATT SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS17336 140.1268 LALITA DEVI

470154 MAHENDRA JAKHAR MOTA RAM MALE OBC17337 140.1268 LEELA

127262 DEVENDRA SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS17338 140.1268 OM KANWAR

466586 KISHNA RAM KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC17339 140.1268 BHANWARI

562853 SHANKAR LAL MEENA HARJI RAM MEENA MALE ST17340 140.1268 KAMLA DEVI

405938 HARI SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC17341 140.1268 UGAM KANWAR

470662 VIKAS BISHNOI RAMRAKH RAM MALE OBC17342 140.1268 MEERA DEVI

177843 PRAMOD MALAV BRIJMOHAN MALAV MALE OBC17343 140.1268 SANJU MALAV

402118 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY BANSHI LAL JAT MALE OBC17344 140.1268 KAMALA DEVI

225809 PRAVEEN GAUR KISHAN LAL GAUR MALE EWS17345 140.1268 PARMA DEVI

411404 BABU LAL DHANA RAM MALE OBC17346 140.1268 CHUNI DEVI

173534 VIKAS SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS17347 140.1268 SANTOSH SHARMA

326431 GOPI KRISHAN SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN17348 140.1087 EXMSAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

436721 GOPAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS17349 140.1087 EXMGAJE KANWAR

494923 RAVIKANT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS17350 140.1087 PARVATI SHARMA

399765 SUDARSHAN SHARMA KISHAN SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS17351 140.1087 INDRA SHARMA

446491 TAGA RAM NANAGA RAM MALE OBC17352 140.1087 PURO DEVI

298222 POOJA SWAMI SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC17353 140.1087 INDRA DEVI

293544 SHYO PARKASH MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC17354 140.1087 SHYOPATI DEVI

245838 SAVITA TELI TEJMAL TELI FEMALE OBC17355 140.1087 PREM DEVI

565508 SANWAR MAL CHAUDHARY RAM RATAN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC17356 140.1087 SAMODRA DEVI

403400 VIKASH MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC17357 140.1087 GYARSI DEVI

540634 HIMANSHU RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC17358 140.1087 SANTOSH DEVI

613282 SURENDRA SINGH CHANEJA LALA RAM CHANEJA MALE MBC17359 140.1087 VIMLA DEVI

284994 SUKHVEER MAN SINGH MALE MBC17360 140.1087 INDRA DEVI

564507 VIVEK SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS17361 140.1087 SAVITRI SHARMA

210391 SAHIBA BANU SHEIKH ALTAF HUSSAIN SHEIKH FEMALE EWS17362 140.1087 JAHIRA BANU

406768 DEVENDRA NEMA RAM MALE SC17363 140.1087 BAJU DEVI

192487 RAGHVENDRA SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE MBC17364 140.1087 MEERA DEVI

601001 KULDEEP PANCHAL VINOD PANCHAL MALE OBC17365 140.1087 YESREKHA DEVI

620702 VASUNDHARA RAJPUROHIT RAMESH KUMAR RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS17366 140.1087 SOBHA DEVI

562069 PRASHANT JANGID RAJESH JANGID MALE OBC17367 140.1087 REKHA DEVI

124246 ASHOK SAINI SUKH DEV SAINI MALE OBC17368 140.1087 MANOHARI DEVI

132492 MUNESH BAJIYA BIRBAL BAJIYA MALE OBC17369 140.1087 SUNITA DEVI

152548 KAJAL CHAUDHARY JAI SINGH FEMALE OBC17370 140.1087 MANISHA

350755 SAURABH MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST17371 140.1087 ATAR BAI

146092 VIKAS MANDA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC17372 140.1087 SITA DEVI

502593 PANKAJ SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS17373 140.0906 MEENA SHARMA

534730 ARVIND KUMAR GOCHAR BABULAL GOCHAR MALE MBC17374 140.0906 VEENU DEVI

487235 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA MADAN MOHAN GUPTA MALE EWS17375 140.0906 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

605166 NUTAN PRAJAPAT SAMPAT RAJ FEMALE OBC17376 140.0906 NIRMALA DEVI

367752 HEMRAJ JANGID KANHAIYA LAL JANGID MALE OBC17377 140.0906 SANTOSH DEVI

361136 KRISHNA MURARI SAIN OM PRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC17378 140.0906 GEETA DEVI

141321 RAJNIKANT MADAN LAL MALE OBC17379 140.0906 GULABI DEVI

540565 MINAKSHI JANGIR BABU LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC17380 140.0906 KAMLA DEVI

342517 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BADARI LAL MEENA MALE ST17381 140.0906 DURGA DEVI

610537 RUBY CHAUHAN KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS17382 140.0906 KAMLESH DEVI

229029 RICHHPAL RAMNIWAS MALE OBC17383 140.0906 CHUKA DEVI

142874 ABHIMANYU SINGH RAM SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC17384 140.0906 SIREH KANWAR

442954 VIRENDRA JEENGAR RANIDAN MALE SC17385 140.0906 LALEE DEVI

393547 RAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA SHIV SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS17386 140.0906 BHANWAR KANWAR

423561 MANJEET SINGH RAJENDRA PAL SINGH MALE OBC17387 140.0906 SPSAMPAT

193813 YADRAM YOGI RAMBHAROSI NATH MALE OBC17388 140.0906 NATTHI

409403 GOPAL VYAS JAYPRAKASH VYAS MALE GEN17389 140.0906 ASHA

142203 VISHNU KUMAR HARI KISHAN MALE OBC17390 140.0906 SAVITRI DEVI

359739 ROVIN SINGH MUKESH CHAND DAGUR MALE OBC17391 140.0906 KAMLA DEVI

228543 VIKASH JOSHI PAWAN JOSHI MALE EWS17392 140.0906 GAYATRI DEVI

304506 MANISHA BANWARI FEMALE OBC17393 140.0906 SITA DEVI

364040 DINESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17394 140.0906 INDRA DEVI

536070 SALMAN KHAN RANGREJ IQBAL MOHMMAD RANGREJ MALE OBC17395 140.0906 KURSIDA BANO
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137331 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC17396 140.0906 CHUNKI DEVI

618029 KANA RAM BAJYA CHHITAR RAM BAJYA MALE OBC17397 140.0906 MANNI DEVI

198063 PIYUSH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE SC17398 140.0906 SEEMA

128101 PAWAN SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE EWS17399 140.0906 AANAND KANWAR

140493 MAHENDRA PARSWAL RAGHUNATH PARSWAL MALE OBC17400 140.0906 BIMALA DEVI

227039 AMRAWATI GODARA RAM NIWAS GODARA FEMALE OBC17401 140.0906 SANTOSH DEVI

489116 BHAGIRATH PRAJAPAT JAI NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17402 140.0906 UGANTI DEVI

626179 SUMIT SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH MALE EWS17403 140.0906 KAMLESH

276032 ABHIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN17404 140.0906 YESKUSUM KUNWAR

225492 HEM SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE EWS17405 140.0906 RAKU KANWAR

330483 KOMAL CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC17406 140.0906 BEELA DEVI

177742 SATYENDRA VAISHNAV RAM SWAROOP VAISHNAV MALE OBC17407 140.0725 DHAN KANWAR BAI

372311 GANESH KUMAR SEN SHANKERLAL SEN MALE OBC17408 140.0725 MEERA DEVI

291888 RAJESH KUMAR SHIV PRATAP MALE OBC17409 140.0725 BRAHMI DEVI

153344 RAVI DAS ODD MAHAVIR PRASAD ODD MALE OBC17410 140.0725 SUNITA BAI

320984 PAWAN KUMAR GIRI NAHANE SINGH GIRI MALE OBC17411 140.0725 URMILA

349640 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT JAGDISH NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17412 140.0725 SHANTI DEVI

408156 PARASMAL BHOMRAJ MALE OBC17413 140.0725 JAITO DEVI

420118 ABHISHEK KAMMA KHYALI RAM SAINI MALE OBC17414 140.0725 SUMITRA DEVI

168215 RAHUL SINGH BALANIYA RAMKISHOR BALANIYA MALE OBC17415 140.0725 SONDEI

195341 HAKIM SINGH INDRA  SINGH MALE MBC17416 140.0725 MUKKHI

158981 RAHUL KUMAR SONI UDAYRAM SONI MALE OBC17417 140.0725 MINAKSHI DEVI

383624 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS17418 140.0725 GUDDI DEVI

132265 HARI SINGH MAHADEV SINGH MALE OBC17419 140.0725 SHARVANI DEVI

292061 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC17420 140.0725 KAVITA DEVI

370110 ASHOK KUMAR SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE MBC17421 140.0725 MEWA DEVI

338824 SUNIL CHOUDHARY SHIWAJI RAM MALE OBC17422 140.0725 MOHINI DEVI

615082 AMIT SWAMI RAMAVTAR SWAMI MALE OBC17423 140.0725 PATASI DEVI

526237 MANISH PRADEEP RAM MALE OBC17424 140.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

353738 SATYANARAYAN SISODIYA SHARVAN LAL SISODIA MALE OBC17425 140.0725 BHAGWATI DEVI

295296 VIKAS SWAMI RAMNIWAS SWAMI MALE OBC17426 140.0725 SAROJ SWAMI

185970 SURESH KUMAR THAKARA RAM MALE OBC17427 140.0725 IMARTI DEVI

503622 SANGEETA MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC17428 140.0725 KAMLA DEVI

562452 DHANRAJ SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC17429 140.0725 JAMNA DEVI

440458 DINESH JAGDISH MALE OBC17430 140.0725 SHANTI

295923 GAGANDEEP SINGH HARVENDER SINGH MALE OBC17431 140.0725 RAJVINDER KAUR

503927 ANIL THOLIA GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17432 140.0725 MANKI DEVI

507434 UJJWAL SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN17433 140.0725 USHA DEVI

341308 HIMANSHU VERMA DAULAT RAM VERMA MALE SC17434 140.0725 VIMLA DEVI

398792 CHHAIL BIHARI SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS17435 140.0725 LAXMI DEVI

132443 VINOD KUMAR SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC17436 140.0725 SITA DEVI

416338 KALU LAL LOVEVANSHI BADRI LAL MALE OBC17437 140.0725 KANCHAN BAI

417736 RAHUL PANCHAL RAMBILAS PANCHAL MALE OBC17438 140.0725 VIMALA BAI

473747 RAVEENA MEENA PREM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST17439 140.0725 MOHAN BAI

307709 VIKRAM SINGH PRAKASH CHANDER MALE OBC17440 140.0725 SAROJ DEVI

168643 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS17441 140.0725 KAMLESH SHARMA

227452 RAKESH SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17442 140.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

183278 GIRJA GURJAR JAMNALAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC17443 140.0725 SUMITRA GURJAR

362362 PRADEEP PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17444 140.0725 AASHA DEVI PRAJAPAT

441567 KANTA PRAJAPAT PHOOSA RAM FEMALE OBC17445 140.0725 HARKHU DEVI

488667 RAVI KUMAR PALIWAL RAMESH CHAND MALE EWS17446 140.0725 PAVITRA DEVI

626221 YUVARAJ SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MALE EWS17447 140.0725 MITHLESH

523951 LOKESH SUTHAR GOPAL LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC17448 140.0725 BHAGU DEVI

240920 SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPATI SUNDAR LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC17449 140.0725 RAM KANWAR BAI

461565 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN DEVI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS17450 140.0725 NIRMALA KANWAR

194524 SAURABH KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC17451 140.0725 SANGEETA

623353 HARISH POONIA NEMI CHAND POONIA MALE GEN17452 140.0725 VIMLA CHOUDHARY

264812 PRIYANKA SHUKLA TEJAPAL SINGH SHUKLA FEMALE SC17453 140.0725 VIMLA DEVI

551456 VISHAL KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE MBC17454 140.0725 GAJARI DEVI

616811 ABHIKA YADAV ABHAY SINGH FEMALE OBC17455 140.0725 MUKESH DEVI
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168722 BHARAT SINGH CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17456 140.0543 RAMESH DEVI

210351 AZAD MOHAMMED AKBER MOHAMMED MALE OBC17457 140.0543 EIDI BANU

434574 DALVEER SINGH JEETU SINGH MALE EWS17458 140.0543 RASAL KANWAR

149274 ANIL KUMAR SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC17459 140.0543 SANTOSH DEVI

321122 AMIT KUMAR YADAV BHOOPESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC17460 140.0543 KAUSHALYA DEVI

308834 RAM NIRAYAN SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC17461 140.0543 CHIRIYA DEVI

404735 AKASH GAUR ARUN GAUR MALE EWS17462 140.0543 DEVKI GAUR

356917 BALDEV GURJAR SHIVPAL GURJAR MALE MBC17463 140.0543 SHRAWAN DEVI

219804 VISHAL KHICHAR HETRAM KHICHAR MALE OBC17464 140.0543 PARMESHWARI DEVI

287410 TARUN SAINI RAGHUNATH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC17465 140.0543 CHHAYA SAINI

313452 ARUN PHOGAT MEWA RAM MALE GEN17466 140.0543 NANDU DEVI

467704 PRAKASH PARIHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC17467 140.0543 SAYARI

308523 ROHIT BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS17468 140.0543 SHOBHA

427597 NITIN SAINI SUBHASH CHANDR SAINI MALE OBC17469 140.0543 SHARDA DEVI

587159 NEELAM KUMARI UDAWAT JAMNA SHANKER UDAWAT FEMALE EWS17470 140.0543 SUSHILA DEVI

222511 GANESH SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS17471 140.0543 PUSHPA KANWAR

225375 DINESH KUMAR MAM RAJ MALE OBC17472 140.0543 MANJU DEVI

609767 VIKAS SINGH HARIDWARI SINGH MALE EWS17473 140.0543 PAPITA KANWAR

307115 MUKESH KUMAR VEDPRKASH SIHAG MALE OBC17474 140.0543 SAROJ DEVI

356450 RAJENDRA YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC17475 140.0543 NANCHHI DEVI

621680 DHARMENDRA PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH MALE OBC17476 140.0543 RAMESHWARI DEVI

190238 BRIJESH KUMAR BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE SC17477 140.0543 LAJJA DEVI

343615 RAVI GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC17478 140.0543 DHAPU DEVI

219194 PRASAD KUMAR KANA RAM MALE SC17479 140.0543 MEERA DEVI

254673 GULSHAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BHARGAV MALE OBC17480 140.0543 KALAWATI DEVI

146925 RAJESH CHOUDHARY GHEESA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17481 140.0543 SAMSYA DEVI

509900 HARISH BHAKAR NIMBA RAM MALE OBC17482 140.0543 CHANDA DEVI

220141 PIYUSH GAJENDRA MALE OBC17483 140.0543 HEMLATA

434914 RAKESH RAJU RAM MALE OBC17484 140.0543 MOHANI DEVI

348414 ROHIT TEVATIYA VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC17485 140.0543 KRISHNA DEVI

190642 KUMKUM UDAY SINGH FEMALE OBC17486 140.0543 RAJKUMARI

503505 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY JASSARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17487 140.0362 SHIVPYARI CHOUDHARY

293482 MUKESH KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC17488 140.0362 VIMLA

563666 ANKIT KHANDAL SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS17489 140.0362 LALITA SHARMA

345352 KAVITA SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC17490 140.0362 GAYATRI DEVI

500310 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17491 140.0362 BHURI DEVI

191553 PRIYANKA SINGH SANDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC17492 140.0362 REKHA SINGH

282356 GOURAV SARSWAT KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS17493 140.0362 SAROJ DEVI

543929 MONIKA SONI SHIMBHU DAYAL SONI FEMALE OBC17494 140.0362 SHIMBHU DAYAL SONI

186847 GEETA CHIMA RAM GHAT FEMALE OBC17495 140.0362 TEEPU DEVI

511258 RAMAVTAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC17496 140.0362 TIJI DEVI

269299 BHARTI GUPTA KAPIL GUPTA FEMALE GEN17497 140.0362 ALKA GUPTA

381101 GUDDI KUMAWAT RADHEYSHYAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC17498 140.0362 MANJU DEVI

157388 TEJISA JAIN PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN17499 140.0362 ANITA JAIN

234796 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC17500 140.0362 NAND KANWARI BAI

496772 CHANDRA PRAKASH MALAV CHITAR LAL MALE OBC17501 140.0362 KANTI BAI

531151 POOJA MEENA NETRAM MEENA FEMALE ST17502 140.0362 RAMHARI MEENA

295883 RAHUL KHANNA KRISHAN KUMAR MALE ST17503 140.0362 RAJNI DEVI

282068 NAVEEN GOPALA RAM MALE OBC17504 140.0362 SUSHILA DEVI

240214 REKHA KUMARI SHAHU TEEKAM CHAND SHAHU FEMALE OBC17505 140.0362 RAMJANKI BAI

620812 ASHOK KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC17506 140.0362 MUNNI DEVI

445339 SANJAY JAITHA RAM MALE OBC17507 140.0362 MUNI DEVI

243556 TUSHAR KUMAR KUMAWAT LAXMI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC17508 140.0362 SUGANA DEVI

179442 SUNIL LODHA JAGDISH PRASAD LODHA MALE OBC17509 140.0362 KANKU BAI

326415 SANDEEP YADAV TARACHAND YADAV MALE OBC17510 140.0362 KAMALA YADAV

512112 HARENDRA JAJRA NAINA RAM MALE OBC17511 140.0362 RAMI DEVI

147414 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA PURAN MAL MALE EWS17512 140.0181 RUKAMANI SHARMA

142577 RAKESH KUMAR NOPA RAM MALE OBC17513 140.0181 SUWA DEVI

150198 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV MALE OBC17514 140.0181 JHIMAKI DEVI

504243 SHIVRAJ KARWASRA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC17515 140.0181 KAILASH DEVI
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447165 UGAM SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17516 140.0181 UMA KANWAR

557591 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA PREMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC17517 140.0181 PUSHPA DEVI

215539 VINOD KUMAR VISHNOI GHASIRAM VISHNOI MALE OBC17518 140.0181 LADU DEVI VISHNOI

223401 GOPAL RAMANI KALU RAM RAMANI MALE EWS17519 140.0181 KAMLA DEVI

245203 GOPAL LAL JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC17520 140.0181 RADHA DEVI

125549 DHARMENDRA SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC17521 140.0181 KAMLA DEVI

472249 DHEERAJ SINGH GURJAR SHIV CHARAN SINGH MALE MBC17522 140.0181 BHAGWANI DEVI

185978 REWANTA RAM POORA RAM MALE OBC17523 140.0181 LACHI DEVI

381186 RISHI RAJ AECHARA OM PRAKASH AECHARA MALE OBC17524 140.0181 SOHANI DEVI

540237 SHEELA NEMICHAND FEMALE OBC17525 140.0181 TARAMANI DEVI

461352 RAJU RAM KOLA RAM MALE OBC17526 140.0181 DAGLEE DEVI

252742 KAUSHALYA SARAN MANGILAL SARAN FEMALE OBC17527 140.0181 JAITA DEVI

458167 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE RAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS17528 140.0181 SNEHLATA

349654 NARESH KUMAR CHANEJA SHARWAN KUMAR CHANEJA MALE MBC17529 140.0181 NATHI DEVI

364382 SACHIN GUPTA MOHAN LAL GUPTA MALE GEN17530 140.0181 MAYA DEVI

556195 RANU JAIN PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS17531 140.0181 BEENA DEVI JAIN

327792 ANAND SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC17532 140.0181 KIRAN DEVI

436492 RAKESH MADARAM MALE OBC17533 140.0181 DHAPU DEVI

190167 PANKAJ MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST17534 140.0181 URMILA

620871 KAVITA CHOUDHARY MUKESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC17535 140.0181 BHANWARI DEVI

250499 VIMLA KHERIA CHANDRA RAM KHERIA FEMALE OBC17536 140.0181 PARMESHWARI DEVI

224854 NARESH SHARMA BHANWER LAL MALE EWS17537 140.0181 YASODA DEVI

254753 KIRAN CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC17538 140.0181 PUSHPA DEVI

518963 RAVI RAJ SINGH SISODIYA KAMAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN17539 140.0181 YESSUGAN KUNWAR

355839 SACHIN GURJAR SUMER SINGH MALE MBC17540 140.0181 LAKHAN DEVI

466320 SURENDRA UGRARAM MALE SC17541 140.0181 SABUDI

467862 SURENDRA PRATAP RAM MALE OBC17542 140.0181 SHANTI DEVI

121273 SHIVLAL VAISHNAV MAHAVEER PRASAD VAISHNAV MALE OBC17543 140.0181 RAMKI DEVI

155620 ANKIT KUMAR GAJE SINGH MALE OBC17544 140.0181 MANJU DEVI

259507 GUNJAN KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC17545 140.0181 SEEMA SAINI

617227 PRADEEP KUMAR DHETARWAL RAMNIWAS DHETARWAL MALE OBC17546 140.0181 GEETA DEVI

222766 BHAWANI SHANKAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC17547 140.0181 SONA DEVI

414730 ROHIT KUMAR NAGAR DAWARKI LAL MALE OBC17548 140.0181 MANGI BAI

623404 RAJESH SHARMA ADITYANDRA SHARMA MALE OBC17549 140.0000 GITA DEVI

156113 KAILASH CHAND MADAN LAL MALE OBC17550 140.0000 SANTI DEVI

469255 TILOK RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE SC17551 140.0000 SAJNA DEVI

233901 BHARAT RAJ DHAWAL RAJ KUMAR DHAWAL MALE SC17552 140.0000 PUSHPA DEVI

617258 MAHENDRA SINGH CHAMPAWAT KESHAR SINGH MALE OBC17553 140.0000 RATAN KANWAR

378488 MOHAN LAL YADAV NANURAM YADAV MALE OBC17554 140.0000 GULAB  DEVI

510708 SUNIL SINWAR HUKMA RAM SINWAR MALE OBC17555 140.0000 JHANKAREE DEVI

138022 BASANT KUMAR BHARGAV DASHRATH KUMAR BHARGAV MALE OBC17556 140.0000 MANJU DEVI

312199 MANISH KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC17557 140.0000 INDIRA DEVI

488925 SATYAM KUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS17558 140.0000 KAMLA SHARMA

314613 Sunil Kumar Mahboob Dhobi MALE SC17559 140.0000 KANTA DEVI

364201 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI RAM DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC17560 140.0000 GYARSI DEVI

210913 MANISH CHHIPA KAILASH CHANDER CHHIPA MALE OBC17561 140.0000 MADHU CHHIPA

510326 ATUL VYAS RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS17562 140.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

498583 BUDDHI PRAKASH YOGI BADRI LAL YOGI MALE OBC17563 140.0000 SWARUPI DEVI

346597 VIKASH KUMAR VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC17564 140.0000 CHANDA DEVI

617824 HARI SINGH BHAGU RAM MALE OBC17565 140.0000 TALU DEVI

619265 KIRAN MOTI LAL RINWA FEMALE GEN17566 140.0000 JANKI DEVI

309740 MANOJ KUMARI JAGDISH FEMALE OBC17567 140.0000 SUMITRA

420094 POOJA VINOD KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC17568 140.0000 LALITA DEVI

423282 ANITA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC17569 140.0000 KAMLESH DEVI

267062 NAVAL KUSHAVAH RAMVEER KUSHAVAH MALE OBC17570 140.0000 SANTO DEVI

313559 LAL CHAND YADAV KHEMCHAND YADAV MALE OBC17571 140.0000 MAINA DEVI

187588 BHAGA RAM CHOUDHARY MOTA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17572 140.0000 JIYON DEVI

474092 GARIMA BHARDWAJ BRAJ MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS17573 140.0000 KAMLESH SHARMA

223273 LEELADHAR JAKHAR PHUSARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC17574 140.0000 MOHINI DEVI JAKHAR

235038 AKASH KUMAR MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST17575 140.0000 GEETA BAI
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446177 RAJVEER SINGH BHATI VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS17576 140.0000 BHANWAR KANWAR

542299 SUNITA KUMARI KANTWA LAXMAN KANT FEMALE OBC17577 140.0000 RAMA DEVI

156158 ARJUN SHEESH RAM MALE MBC17578 140.0000 INDRA DEVI

335697 GANESH SHARMA PARMANAND SHARMA MALE EWS17579 140.0000 NANDITA SHARMA

542538 SAROJ RATHORE PREM SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN17580 139.9819 DILPYASH KANWAR

145837 RAJENDRA KUMAR NARAYAN RAM DUDI MALE OBC17581 139.9819 DHANNI DEVI

203618 GAURAV KUMAR GARG MUKESH KUMAR GARG MALE EWS17582 139.9819 SUNITA GARG

196312 HEMANT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17583 139.9819 URMILA

318217 ARPIT KUMAR MEENA M C MEENA MALE ST17584 139.9819 URMILA MEENA

340856 JAI KRISHAN CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17585 139.9819 SUNITA CHOUDHARY

251400 POOJA KUMARI DHAKA MADAN SINGH FEMALE OBC17586 139.9819 RAMPYARI DEVI

229660 MOHAMMAD VASEEM RAJA SABIR HASAN MALE OBC17587 139.9819 REHANA

131251 MUKESH KUMAR RAMDEV KUMAWAT MALE OBC17588 139.9819 MEERA DEVI

391108 PRAJAPATI NITESH BABUBHAI BABUBHAI CHHOTELAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC17589 139.9819 PRAJAPATI MAYABEN

253896 SARITA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC17590 139.9819 RESHAMI DEVI

366114 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR VISHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC17591 139.9819 SANTO DEVI GURJAR

348724 VIKRAM YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC17592 139.9819 ROOPWATI

255299 SARITA GODARA NANU RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC17593 139.9819 GYANI DEVI

241772 SEJAL BHATT MAHESH BHATT FEMALE GEN17594 139.9819 NEELAM BHATT

464542 DIVYANSH VAISHNAV SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC17595 139.9819 RAJESHWARI

409585 LOKENDRA SINGH BHATI PRAHLAD SINGH MALE GEN17596 139.9819 MAHIPAL KANWAR

515425 AKHILESH SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS17597 139.9638 RAMA SHARMA

364804 MOHIT ATRAY MAM RAJ SHARMA MALE GEN17598 139.9638 PRABHA SHARMA

279699 PRAKASH KUMAR KEDAR MAL MALE OBC17599 139.9638 MANJU DEVI

264073 SHIVESH KUMAR SHARMA YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS17600 139.9638 INDU BALA SHARMA

126678 SUNIL KUMAR HARITWAL SHYAM LAL HARITWAL MALE OBC17601 139.9638 SUMITRA DEVI

434811 HUMA NIMBA RAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC17602 139.9638 PUSHPA

495983 BHANWAR SINGH RAJAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN17603 139.9638 SAROJ KANWAR

283089 AJIT JYANI BRIJ MOHAN JYANI MALE OBC17604 139.9638 KRISHNA DEVI

537010 CHARU LATA TATWAL HARPHOOL TATWAL FEMALE SC17605 139.9638 HEMLATA TATWAL

311279 ARVIND LAL CHAND MALE OBC17606 139.9638 BADHO DEVI

124093 SATPAL SINGH RATANA RAM DHABAS MALE OBC17607 139.9638 BIMALA DEVI

345676 VINOD KUMAR NAMA BIAJNATH NAMA MALE OBC17608 139.9638 LALITA DEVI

374534 ANURAG SAINI NAND KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC17609 139.9638 ANJU SAINI

374999 PEETAM PRAJAPAT POORAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17610 139.9638 SUNEETA DEVI

479230 AYUSHI KHANDELWAL PREETAM KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS17611 139.9638 GAYATRI KHANDELWAL

631232 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV NARESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC17612 139.9638 MUNNI DEVI

311768 BHEEM SAN RAJA RAM MALE OBC17613 139.9638 SAROJ

127866 PALLAV SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA MALE GEN17614 139.9638 HEMLATA SHARMA

222023 SANDEEP DELU SUNIL KUMAR DELU MALE OBC17615 139.9638 SITA DEVI

453165 RAVINA CHENA RAM FEMALE SC17616 139.9638 LALITA

330005 ANURAG CHOUDHARY LAL CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17617 139.9638 SUMITRA DEVI

195849 SAURABH KUMAR JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC17618 139.9638 LAUNG SHRI

295222 KULDEEP RAM SINGH BHAKAR MALE OBC17619 139.9638 SULOCHANA

467526 OM PRAKASH NANGA RAM MALE OBC17620 139.9638 KESHEE DEVI

399491 SANJAY FOGAT RAM SINGH FOGAT MALE OBC17621 139.9638 DEEPA DEVI

609765 VINAY SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC17622 139.9638 BABLI DEVI

622540 MOHAMMED AAKIL MAQSOOD AKHTER MALE OBC17623 139.9457 SABIYA PARVEEN

411537 SURENDER KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC17624 139.9457 ALACHEE DEVEE

282312 JOGENDRA SINGH DARSHAN SINGH MALE SC17625 139.9457 PREETAM KOUR

366354 VINOD KUMAR YADAV RAM CHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC17626 139.9457 MEWA DEVI YADAV

491739 SURENDRA SINGH BAIS ISHWAR SINGH BAIS MALE GEN17627 139.9457 PADMAWATI BAIS

244329 MUKESH KUMAR TELI RAMESHWAR LAL TELI MALE OBC17628 139.9457 UDI BAI

623603 MANEESH KUMAR JANGIR JASKARAN JANGIR MALE OBC17629 139.9457 RAJU DEVI

303918 SUSHANT BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC17630 139.9457 GAJJU DEVI

298270 MANDEEP SINGH JAWALA SINGH MALE OBC17631 139.9457 HARPAL KAUR

205832 MEGHA SINGHAL BRIJESH KUMAR SINGHAL FEMALE EWS17632 139.9457 KANCHAN SINGHAL

463755 SUKH DEV HEMA RAM MALE OBC17633 139.9457 MONIKA DEVI

234176 ANOP CHAND HANUMANA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC17634 139.9457 MOHANI DEVI

400447 JAGROOP SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC17635 139.9457 MAYA DEVI

Page 294

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

191268 DHANANJAY DHAKAD SHER SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC17636 139.9457 PINKI DEVI

624438 SURAJ SINGH VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17637 139.9457 LAXMI DEVI

423524 SURENDER SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS17638 139.9457 PRAKASH KANWAR

135817 SUNIL KUMAR SOHLET RADHAKISHAN SOHLET MALE OBC17639 139.9457 PRAMESHAWARY DEVI

435541 HARISH GINTYALA SEVARAM GINTYALA MALE OBC17640 139.9457 MANFULI DEVI

617503 RAMESH SARAN SHYORAM RAM MALE OBC17641 139.9457 MOHANI DEVI

235237 LOKESH MALI MOHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC17642 139.9457 PREM BAI

253472 SANEH KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC17643 139.9457 SUMAN DEVI

405056 INDRA KUMAR KALWANIYA KUMBHA RAM JAT MALE OBC17644 139.9457 BHAGLI DEVI

319770 SIMRAN KANWAR KALYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS17645 139.9457 REKHA KANWAR

152666 KAMLESH KHANDELWAL RAMESH CHAND KHANDELWAL MALE EWS17646 139.9275 USHA KHANDELWAL

261288 GAGAN AGARWAL PURUSHOOTAM AGARWAL MALE EWS17647 139.9275 CHANDRAWATI

629448 CHANDRA PAL PAPPU MALE OBC17648 139.9275 GUDDI

356309 DHEERAJ PAL SINGH GURJAR SURAJ BHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC17649 139.9275 JAGDISHI DEVI

404547 MAHAVEER SINGH PARBAT SINGH MALE EWS17650 139.9275 KANCHAN KANWAR

357090 RAMVEER PRAJAPAT BATTILAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17651 139.9275 BARFI DEVI

239654 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA MATHURA LAL MEENA MALE ST17652 139.9275 DWARIKA BAI

517288 GOVIND BANJARA BABU RAM MALE MBC17653 139.9275 SAKIYA DEVI

198423 SACHIN SHRI BHAN SINGH MALE MBC17654 139.9275 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

210068 RAMESHWAR LAL DHAKAR PYAR CHAND DHAKAR MALE OBC17655 139.9275 KAMLA DEVI DHAKAR

498940 DEVESH KUMAR SAIN DEVAKI NANDAN SAIN MALE OBC17656 139.9275 SABO DEVI

345699 VICKY GAVARIYA SHYAM LAL MALE SC17657 139.9275 BHAGWATI DEVI

305868 SHAMBHU DAYAL RAJA RAM MALE OBC17658 139.9275 RACHANA DEVI

247995 SITA JAT NAGJI RAM JAT FEMALE OBC17659 139.9275 SOHANI BAI

335340 OMPRAKASH MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST17660 139.9275 LALI DEVI MEENA

549907 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS17661 139.9275 USHA KANWAR

484599 ANIL JANGID BABU LAL JANGID MALE OBC17662 139.9094 PREM LATA JANGID

184775 JITESH MALAV GIRDHARI LAL MALAV MALE OBC17663 139.9094 BRIJESH MALAV

350138 BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI KANA RAM MALE OBC17664 139.9094 PREM DEVI

386490 RATAN LAL SEPAT BANSHI DHAR SEPAT MALE OBC17665 139.9094 SHANTI DEVI

259568 PRITAM KUMAR SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC17666 139.9094 SHEELA DEVI

197912 VED PRAKASH VINAYAK RAMESH CHAND VINAYAK MALE EWS17667 139.9094 RAMA

349376 INDRARAJ GURJAR RAMSUKH GURJAR MALE MBC17668 139.9094 BANARASI GURJAR

509165 MAMTA MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC17669 139.9094 MANNI DEVI

142902 KALU RAM KATARIYA RAMESHWAR LAL KATARIYA MALE SC17670 139.9094 GEETA DEVI

541298 SONAM BANA JAI PRAKASH BANA FEMALE OBC17671 139.9094 SANTRA DEVI

131648 SHRIRAM MAHALA BHIVA RAM MAHALA MALE OBC17672 139.9094 BHAGWANI DEVI

515080 MAHESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN17673 139.9094 SANTOSH

621458 SHIVRAJ KHOJA DAYAL RAM MALE OBC17674 139.9094 ANNU DEVI

377233 BINDAL KUMAR TONGARIYA MOHAN LAL TONGARIYA MALE SC17675 139.9094 SUSHILA DEVI

610887 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV MAHENDERA SINGH MALE OBC17676 139.8913 INDRA DEVI

506154 BASTI RAM SINWAR HARMAN RAM SINWAR MALE OBC17677 139.8913 RAMESHWARI DEVI

166332 NITISH KUMAR SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC17678 139.8913 GULAB SAINI

380420 MONU KUMAR SWAMI MAHESH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC17679 139.8913 GUDDI DEVI

254343 KAPIL DEVKARAN JANGEER MALE OBC17680 139.8913 SARASWATI

447945 VIKAS PANWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC17681 139.8913 PREMA DEVI

360882 PUSHPENDER SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE EWS17682 139.8913 SAROJ DEVI

522594 SHIVANI MENARIA ASHUTOSH MENARIA FEMALE GEN17683 139.8913 YESSEEMA MENARIA

480145 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SHIVRAJ MEENA MALE ST17684 139.8913 SUJI DEVI

149118 NITIN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC17685 139.8913 RAMESHWARI DEVI

133437 PRAVEEN SHARMA GOPAL CHOTIYA MALE EWS17686 139.8913 KAMLA SHARMA

293405 PAVITRA SINGH KASWAN RADHESHYAM KASWAN MALE OBC17687 139.8913 GUDDI DEVI

506892 URMILA KESHA RAM FEMALE OBC17688 139.8913 DURGA DEVI

184818 DIVYA MALAV OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC17689 139.8913 KAUSHALYA BAI

333351 BRIJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI MATHURA PRASAD CHATURVEDI MALE EWS17690 139.8732 SHUSHILA DEVI CHATURVEDI

379889 DEEPIKA GUPTA MOHAN CHAND GUPTA FEMALE GEN17691 139.8732 MUNNI GUPTA

229989 SHIMBHU DAN CHARAN BHANWAR DAN CHARAN MALE OBC17692 139.8732 SOHANI

446861 SHOKAT KHAN GAJEE KHAN MALE OBC17693 139.8732 MULUKA BEGAM

571226 VIKRAM SINGH DAGAR ANOOP SINGH DAGAR MALE GEN17694 139.8732 JASWANTI

127419 PREETAM SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS17695 139.8732 MANOHAR KANWAR
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505137 TAIYAB MOHAMMAD ABDUL KAYYUM MALE OBC17696 139.8732 SALMA

288541 MAHAVEER PARAJAPAT NANU RAM PARAJAPAT MALE OBC17697 139.8732 SUSHILA

424963 VIKAS KUMAR RAMDEV SINGH MALE OBC17698 139.8732 SUSHILA DEVI

427977 SANJAY SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE OBC17699 139.8732 SANTOSH DEVI

433754 KAILASH BUDIYA SHIV KARAN MALE OBC17700 139.8732 SANTOSH DEVI

320050 LOKESH MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST17701 139.8732 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

619073 VIKASH SWAMI PURNA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC17702 139.8732 INDIRA DEVI

627399 HEMRAJ HUKAM SINGH MALE MBC17703 139.8732 RAJJO DEVI

544979 POONAM KUMARI JAKHAR SURAT SINGH JAKHAR FEMALE OBC17704 139.8732 GOMATI DEVI

262907 LOKESH KUMAR YOGI CHHOTE LAL YOGI MALE OBC17705 139.8732 BHAUTI DEVI

307039 SONU KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC17706 139.8732 KAMLA DEVI

333693 ANITA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST17707 139.8732 GULAB DEVI

189460 UMESH GOUR JOGA RAM MALE EWS17708 139.8732 DEVI

166992 SUNEEL CHAUDHARY KHOOBEERAM JAT MALE OBC17709 139.8732 KAMLESH

546199 MONIKA SONI HEMENDRA KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC17710 139.8732 LATA DEVI

205144 NITIN KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS MALE OBC17711 139.8732 SUSHEELA

142956 KAVITA JAT BODU RAM FEMALE OBC17712 139.8732 MORU DEVI

391085 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST17713 139.8732 KESHANTI DEVI

412443 DHEERAJ CHOURATIYA KEVAL PARSAD MALE SC17714 139.8732 GUDDI BAI

559521 SHAMBHU DAYAL GURJAR BHOLU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC17715 139.8732 RAMTI DEVI

506848 DEEPAK BENIWAL SOHAN LAL BENIWAL MALE OBC17716 139.8732 GANGA DEVI

301008 RAJAT RAM NIVAS MALE OBC17717 139.8732 RAJBALA

221965 MANJU BISHNOI SUNDAR LAL FEMALE OBC17718 139.8732 SAMMA DEVI

252908 PRIYANKA BHAKAR RAM PRATAP BHAKAR FEMALE OBC17719 139.8732 MANA DEVI

250228 GOVARDHAN SEWDA DEVKI NANDAN MALE EWS17720 139.8551 KIRAN DEVI

195750 MAYANK JAIN DINESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS17721 139.8551 MEENA JAIN

391031 VIKAS KUMAR GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN17722 139.8551 TULSA GUPTA

241657 ANIL DHAKAD RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC17723 139.8551 BHANWARI

195862 HAREESHYAM BRAHM DEV MALE OBC17724 139.8551 PAPEETA

557141 PRASHANT MEENA CHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST17725 139.8551 KAMLESHI DEVI

416352 RAVINDRA NAGAR SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC17726 139.8551 MAN BHAR BAI

617618 KHORWAL MANJU CHENARAM FEMALE SC17727 139.8551 MUNNI DEVI

438956 FULA RAM SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC17728 139.8551 GOMATI DEVI

149444 ROBIN SINGH MAHALA SHUBHKARAN MAHALA MALE OBC17729 139.8551 SUBHITA DEVI

199167 PREM KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS17730 139.8551 LAXMI DEVI

432408 RAHUL KUMAR KHATRI CHAMPAK LAL MALE EWS17731 139.8551 DHAPU DEVI

224530 YOGITA SUTHAR NAND KISHOR SUTHAR FEMALE OBC17732 139.8551 LEELAWATI SUTHAR

285697 KULDEEP KUMAR BHAGIRATH MALE OBC17733 139.8551 SEEMA DEVI

411463 MOTA RAM LAKHA RAM MALE MBC17734 139.8551 VIRKI DEVI

392413 RAHUL YADAV HANUMAN SHAY YADAV MALE OBC17735 139.8551 LADA DEVI

144421 LOKESH KUMAWAT RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC17736 139.8551 MUNNI DEVI

412149 JAYSHREE KOJA RAM FEMALE EWS17737 139.8551 HAU DEVI

474501 MANOJ SONI MADAN MOHAN SONI MALE OBC17738 139.8551 GANGA DEVI

266818 SAKSHI MEENA KARM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST17739 139.8551 KAMLI DEVI

538256 DHANRAJ GURJAR KALYAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC17740 139.8551 GANDODI DEVI

130675 RICHHPAL DHAKA DEDA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC17741 139.8551 SEETA DEVI

279373 NIKITA SAHARAN DHARMVEER SAHARAN FEMALE OBC17742 139.8551 BIRMA DEVI

437482 SUBHASH MANA RAM MALE OBC17743 139.8551 GEETA DEVI

407842 PARAMVEER SINGH SJAN SINGH MALE EWS17744 139.8551 CHHAGAN KANWAR

455100 THAKRA RAM VENA RAM MALE SC17745 139.8370 SUA DEVI

562550 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA SUWA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC17746 139.8370 RAMESHI DEVI

470680 RAMESH DADHICH GORDHAN CHAND VYAS MALE EWS17747 139.8370 SUSHILA DEVI

465994 JITENDRA DANGA HARDEV RAM MALE OBC17748 139.8370 VIMALA DEVI

156294 TILAK CHAND RAMJOO MALE MBC17749 139.8370 GUDDI BAI

317746 SAHIL VERMA MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC17750 139.8370 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

462592 GANPAT SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS17751 139.8370 GEETA KANWAR

516437 DILIP KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC17752 139.8188 MUNNI DEVI

495274 ARPIT MALIWAL LALIT MALIWAL MALE OBC17753 139.8188 KANTI DEVI

434256 SATYANARAYAN MADHAV RAM MALE OBC17754 139.8188 KAILI DEVI

357502 AJAY DOTANIYA MOHAN LAL MALE SC17755 139.8188 SURAJ DEVI
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469074 MUKESH NAGORI PRAKASH NAGORI MALE SC17756 139.8188 VIMLA NAGORI

123747 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS17757 139.8188 SUSHILA DEVI

223154 MURLI MANOHAR PARIHAR SHYAM SUNDAR PARIHAR MALE OBC17758 139.8188 PUSHPA RANI

297879 MUKESH KUMAR SIDDH MANIRAM SIDDH MALE OBC17759 139.8188 VIMLA DEVI

507868 SUMAN SUKHA RAM KAMERIYA FEMALE OBC17760 139.8188 BIDAMI DEVI

452242 VIPIN KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC17761 139.8188 NANU DEVI

395298 AVINASH KUMAR SUSAWAT DEVI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST17762 139.8188 RAMPYARI

548696 ALKA DHURA RAM FEMALE OBC17763 139.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

515477 KAILASH SOHAN LAL MALE OBC17764 139.8188 CHAMPA DEVI

197130 VIRENDRA TIMAN MALE MBC17765 139.8188 PARVO DEVI

507689 PRIYANKA TAK KALU RAM TAK FEMALE OBC17766 139.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

250094 SAROJ MEGHWAL BUDHA RAM FEMALE SC17767 139.8188 LICHHAMA DEVI

241737 RAHUL PATIDAR KISHOR PATIDAR MALE OBC17768 139.8188 YESSUNITA DEVI

407981 SWAROOP SOLANKI DINESH KUMAR SOLANKI MALE OBC17769 139.8188 HASTI DEVI

226433 RICHHPAL GANESHA RAM MALE OBC17770 139.8188 KAMALA DEVI

493651 DEEPAK SAINI RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC17771 139.8188 PINKI SAINI

523847 MONU KHATIK MOTI LAL KHATIK MALE SC17772 139.8188 KAMALA DEVI

360991 RAJAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS17773 139.8188 ICHRAJ KANWAR

287476 VIJAY KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST17774 139.8188 MAMTA

473080 POOJA JATAV RAMPHOOL JATAV FEMALE SC17775 139.8188 VIRMA DEVI

435914 DHARMENDRA DAUKIYA PADMA RAM MALE OBC17776 139.8188 DHANWANTI DAUKIYA

450209 JAGADISH KUMAR IDANA RAM MALE OBC17777 139.8188 PAPU DEVI

144444 BRIJESH BALA RAM MALE OBC17778 139.8188 GEETA DEVI

227252 RAJ KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC17779 139.8188 CHAWLI DEVI

449986 RAKESH RUGA RAM MALE ST17780 139.8188 NENA DEVI

444488 GANAPAT RAM DUDI POKAR RAM MALE OBC17781 139.8007 EXMKAMALI

377245 DEEPAK KATARIA MADAN LAL KATARIYA MALE SC17782 139.8007 GEETA DEVI

302501 RAJDEEP SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC17783 139.8007 BIMALA DEVI

345109 PRAMOD KUMAR JAT PRABHU DAYAL JAT MALE OBC17784 139.8007 GHOTHI DEVI

517639 MOINUDDIN USAMAN GANI MALE OBC17785 139.8007 JAMILA BANO

205013 AMARWATI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE EWS17786 139.8007 MAYA DEVI

484747 JYOTSANA GAUTAM RAVINDRA GAUTAM FEMALE EWS17787 139.8007 ANJU GAUTAM

479505 CHOUTHMAL JAGA RAMRATAN JAGA MALE OBC17788 139.8007 SOURAB BAI

283600 SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH HANUMANT SINGH MALE EWS17789 139.8007 NIRMALA

148363 VIKAS GODARA DAN SINGH GODARA MALE OBC17790 139.8007 BHANWARI DEVI

364944 ROSHAN CHAWALA BAJRANG LAL CHAWALA MALE SC17791 139.8007 RATNI DEVI

344732 JAIRAM YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC17792 139.8007 SONI DEVI

235798 DEVENDRA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS17793 139.8007 URMILA

187059 PAWAN KUMAR NANAK RAM MALE SC17794 139.8007 BHANWARI DEVI

422560 MANOJ KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALE OBC17795 139.8007 KAUSHLYA DEVI

302950 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE OBC17796 139.8007 GEETA DEVI

187849 GOSAI RAM DERAJ RAM MALE OBC17797 139.8007 AMAROO DEVI

372058 MANVENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS17798 139.8007 POONAM DEVI

194814 HAREESH KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC17799 139.8007 KAMALA DEVI

192237 NEERAJ SHARMA ANIL SHARMA MALE EWS17800 139.8007 VIJAY SHARMA

159866 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS17801 139.8007 MANNI DEVI

192825 PAWAN KUMAR NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC17802 139.8007 SUNEETA

319058 AJIT SINGH NIRVAN RATAN SINGH NIRVAN MALE OBC17803 139.8007 SARITA KANWAR

209544 ANIL KUMAR AHIR FORU LAL AHIR MALE OBC17804 139.8007 INDRA DEVI AHIR

469954 INDRA PRAKASH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC17805 139.8007 KAMLA DEVI

249636 MOHIT SAINI KANHAIYALAL SAINI MALE OBC17806 139.8007 MAYA SAINI

454302 ANA RAM UMA RAM MALE SC17807 139.8007 AMRU DEVI

266343 NISHA SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS17808 139.8007 GUDDI DEVI

456057 KISHNA RAM BISHNOI RAMU RAM MALE OBC17809 139.8007 RAMPYARI

343166 MUKUND SINGH RAJAWAT GOPAL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS17810 139.8007 SHYAM KANWAR

401699 MANISHA SINSINWAR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE OBC17811 139.8007 JAGWATI CHOUDHARY

131728 GOVIND RAM SARAN CHHAGAN RAM MALE OBC17812 139.8007 SOHANI DEVI

157400 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAMSHARAN YADAV MALE OBC17813 139.8007 KAMLESH DEVI

398246 MAN SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC17814 139.8007 KALVO DEVI

621743 KUSUM SAINI RAMESH KUMAR MAROTHIYA FEMALE OBC17815 139.8007 MANFOOL DEVI
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451877 SAROJ KHARTA RAM SOU FEMALE OBC17816 139.8007 NIMBU DEVI

496815 RAMDEV MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST17817 139.8007 KAMALA DEVI MEENA

374997 GEETA CHOUDHARY HARINARAYAN GHOSHLYA FEMALE OBC17818 139.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

250335 SUSHILA DEVI LAL BHARI FEMALE OBC17819 139.8007 NIRANI DEVI

227691 ARUN PRAJAPAT GAJANAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17820 139.8007 SUSHILA PRAJAPAT

463470 NIRMA GEHLOT KANARAM FEMALE OBC17821 139.8007 KOUSHALYA

230589 SEEMA  SIYAG BHANWAR LAL SIYAG FEMALE OBC17822 139.8007 CHUNNI DEVI

356059 ROHAN CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17823 139.8007 RAMKAWRI DEVI

146080 ANSHU BAIRWA BAJRANG LAL FEMALE SC17824 139.8007 SUNITA DEVI

299704 VANDANA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC17825 139.8007 SHARDA DEVI

335654 KULDEEP SINGH GURJAR RAJU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC17826 139.8007 VIMLA DEVI

220609 Manish Rewar Shankar Ram Rewar MALE OBC17827 139.8007 JASHODA DEVI

451650 PUKHRAJ BHOMA RAM MALE SC17828 139.8007 GUDDI

142978 ANIL SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC17829 139.8007 SAVITRI DEVI

143373 Vimal Kumar Nyala Ramswaroop Nyala MALE OBC17830 139.8007 RAMKANYA DEVI

504624 SUNIL SANKHLA SHIV JI RAM MALE OBC17831 139.8007 VIMLA DEVI

425237 ANSHU KUMARI HAJARI LAL FEMALE MBC17832 139.8007 NATHI DEVI

485515 ANTIMA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS17833 139.8007 GAYATRI  SHARMA

458773 SURESH KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC17834 139.8007 RESHMI DEVI

383413 KRISHANA KUMAR YADAV BALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC17835 139.7826 BUGLI DEVI

344836 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE SHAMBHU SINGH RATHORE MALE OBC17836 139.7826 SANTOSH KANWAR

191020 DHARMENDRA SINGH LODHA BHEEM SINGH LODHA MALE OBC17837 139.7826 BHAGWAN DEVI

320296 PIYUSH SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS17838 139.7826 JAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

232039 JAY PRAKASH BANSHIDHAR VISHNOI MALE OBC17839 139.7826 BIRMA DEVI

358250 VIPIN RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC17840 139.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

393688 ROSHAN LAL KUMHAR SADHU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC17841 139.7826 NANCHHI DEVI

218586 SUNIL PURKHA RAM MALE SC17842 139.7826 CHHOTI DEVI

228319 RAM RATAN JYANI SURJA RAM JYANI MALE OBC17843 139.7826 INDRA DEVI

612319 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT SHRAVAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC17844 139.7826 GEETA DEVI

322096 SHIVRAJ MEENA BHAROSI LAL MEENA MALE ST17845 139.7826 BAJRANGI MEENA

602332 RAJAT PATHAK KAMAL KANT PATHAK MALE GEN17846 139.7826 YESBHAVNA PATHAK

308963 SAURABH MOOND SUBHASH CHANDER MOOND MALE OBC17847 139.7826 DAYLI DEVI

321541 ASHUTOSH KUMHAR BABU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC17848 139.7826 KAMLA DEVI

374298 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS17849 139.7826 MANGALI DEVI

330661 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC17850 139.7826 ANGURI DEVI

567061 PRAVEEN PATIDAR GOTAM LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC17851 139.7826 YESBADEE DEVI

161128 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST17852 139.7826 GOBANDI DEVI

209394 SANWAR MAL JAT HEMRAJ JAT MALE OBC17853 139.7826 PREM DEVI

334961 ANNU SHEKHAWAT NARPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS17854 139.7826 KAMALA KANWAR

374201 MUKESH BHADALDA HARLAL BHADALDA MALE OBC17855 139.7826 KAMLA DEVI

412911 ANKIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC17856 139.7826 PREMLATA PRAJAPATI

310780 VIKASH KUMAR SURENDAR KUMAR MALE OBC17857 139.7826 TARAWATI

438694 RAJPAL SARAN KAILASH SARAN MALE OBC17858 139.7826 NENI DEVI

308455 SOHAN LAL RAMJI LAL MALE OBC17859 139.7826 KRISHANA DEVI

558698 SHANKAR SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC17860 139.7826 RAMI DEVI

416812 GOLU GURJAR RAMKALYAN MALE MBC17861 139.7826 RINKU BAI

551139 HARISH CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17862 139.7826 FULI DEVI

446875 RICHHPAL BERA RAMNIWAS BERA MALE OBC17863 139.7826 RESHMI DEVI

442437 VIJAY SOLANKI NEMI CHAND SOLANKI MALE OBC17864 139.7826 NIRMLA DEVI

326686 VIKASH SHARMA RAMPAL SHARMA MALE EWS17865 139.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

384879 YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC17866 139.7826 KAMALA DEVI

240898 VISHNU PRAJAPAT KALU LAL MALE OBC17867 139.7826 RAJANTI BAI

234225 RAMSWAROOP JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC17868 139.7826 PARMA DEVI

461062 RAWAL RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC17869 139.7826 JHAMMU DEVI

444195 MANGI LAL JIYA RAM MALE OBC17870 139.7645 BHIKHI DEVI

215015 SURESH CHAND BHIL NANU RAM BHIL MALE ST17871 139.7645 KAMALA DEVI

362117 PAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI GOPAL LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC17872 139.7645 ROOPANTI DEVI

465257 SATARAM AASU RAM MALE OBC17873 139.7645 SAKU DEVI

450311 RAHUL SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS17874 139.7645 DHANNU KANWAR

552416 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17875 139.7645 NEER DEVI
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169543 MANGE LAL SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC17876 139.7645 NIBBO DEVI

584219 DHRUVESH JOSHI PANNA LAL JOSHI MALE GEN17877 139.7645 VISHNU

420353 VIJAY LAKSHMI RAMNIWAS BUGALIA FEMALE OBC17878 139.7645 MANJU DEVI

315624 RAJVEER BAINSLA BHAGWAN SINGH MALE MBC17879 139.7645 KESHANTA DEVI

462634 SANJAY PAL SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS17880 139.7645 SUSHILA KANWAR

262693 ANUJ SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS17881 139.7645 GEETA DEVI

286397 SAROJ SATPAL FEMALE OBC17882 139.7464 VIJAY SHRE

128020 OMPRAKASH MAHALA RICHPAL SINGH MALE OBC17883 139.7464 KAMALA DEVI

130144 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA GANGADHAR VERMA MALE SC17884 139.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

137755 VIJAYPAL SAIN SUKHA RAM MALE OBC17885 139.7464 CHOTI DEVI

229933 LAXMANA RAM JETHARAM BHADU MALE OBC17886 139.7464 TULCHHA DEVI

183547 MUKESH KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE MBC17887 139.7464 KAMLA BAI

286348 BHUPIN LUNA INDERAJ LUNA MALE SC17888 139.7464 TULSI DEVI

140490 SHIVJI RAM JAT NANDA RAM JAT MALE OBC17889 139.7464 SEETA DEVI

435922 ANUP CHENA RAM MALE OBC17890 139.7464 KUSUM DEVI

182211 NARENDRA MEENA AMAR LAL MEENA MALE ST17891 139.7464 KANTI BAI

187238 HANSRAJ PITAMBAR DAS MALE EWS17892 139.7464 PAPU DEVI

307443 LALCHAND BHADAR RAM MALE SC17893 139.7464 RAKORI DEVI

140302 DHARMENDRA KUMAR DAYAMA SUWA LAL DAYAMA MALE SC17894 139.7464 GULABI DEVI

435614 MANOJ BISHNOI BANSHI LAL MALE OBC17895 139.7464 JYANI DEVI

320961 SUNITA CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC17896 139.7464 PRABHU DEVI

250725 PRATIBHA DADHICH ANIL KUMAR FEMALE EWS17897 139.7464 SARITA DEVI

342921 MOHAN LAL JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC17898 139.7464 DHANNI DEVI JAT

416467 PERMESHWAR NAGAR RAMKALYAN NAGAR MALE OBC17899 139.7464 RAMREKHA BAI

303665 JAYA LADHAR VIJENDRA LADHAR FEMALE SC17900 139.7464 SUNITA LADHAR

498226 DILKUSH MEENA ARJUN MEENA MALE ST17901 139.7464 KOUSHALYA MEENA

599668 SURENDRA MENARIA MANGI LAL MENARIA MALE EWS17902 139.7464 BHANWARI DEVI

230989 NAND LAL BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS17903 139.7464 CHHOTU DEVI

543888 POONAM REGAR RAMLAL FEMALE SC17904 139.7464 BHANWARI DEVI

365947 KRISHNA KUMAR BASNIWAL MOHAN LAL BASNIWAL MALE OBC17905 139.7464 MEENA DEVI

172698 NASRIM SALIM KHAN FEMALE OBC17906 139.7464 JAYADA KHAN

252942 SUBITA KHILERI HULASH CHAND KHILERI FEMALE OBC17907 139.7464 GITA DEVI

607539 RAKESH UDA RAM MALE OBC17908 139.7464 SENUDEVI

603858 NIRBHAY SINGH SISODIA GOPAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN17909 139.7464 YESPRATAPI BAI

127739 KISHOR RAM BANNA RAM MALE MBC17910 139.7464 LICHHAMA DEVI

251141 NIRMALA SUTHAR NORTAN SUTHAR FEMALE OBC17911 139.7464 UCHCHHAB DEVI

147499 MAHESH KAVIA SAJJAN DAN MALE OBC17912 139.7464 DAYAL KANWAR

268194 VIVEK SHAKYA DEVI SINGH MALE SC17913 139.7464 SHYAMO DEVI

432912 BHOMRAJ HAJARI RAM MALE OBC17914 139.7464 CHAWALI

237893 ARPITA GAUTAM BHIM RAJ SHARMA FEMALE GEN17915 139.7464 MANJU SHARMA

138410 KAMLESH HARLAL SINGH MALE OBC17916 139.7464 RATNI DEVI

156515 GAURAV SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS17917 139.7464 RADHA DEVI

372917 RAVI KUMAR MAHALA SHRI  RAM MAHALA MALE OBC17918 139.7283 KAMALA DEVI

491665 CHETAN MITTAL SATYA NARAYAN MITTAL MALE EWS17919 139.7283 GAYATRI BAI

141657 SANWAR MAL BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC17920 139.7283 SUKHI DEVI

401042 YASHVANT SINGH DAGUR GOPAL SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC17921 139.7283 MACHHALA DEVI

359151 SHRAWAN KUMAR JAT BHARTA RAM JAT MALE OBC17922 139.7283 SUNDRI DEVI

609044 KARMVEER JAT SHUBH RAM JAT MALE OBC17923 139.7283 EXMSAVITRI

422692 ANITA KUMARI DEG JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC17924 139.7283 RAMA DEVI

538042 SAMPAT LAL BAIRWA HEERA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC17925 139.7283 MANGLI DEVI

467660 SURESH KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC17926 139.7283 KMALA DEVI

199030 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA MALE EWS17927 139.7283 LAXMI SHARMA

404724 RAKESH KUMAR NITHARWAL CHOUTHMAL MALE OBC17928 139.7283 MANNI DEVI

480631 RAGHU NANDAN VAISHNAV CHEETAR LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC17929 139.7283 JANAK DULAREE VAISHNAV

210455 DURGESH CHOUDHARY DEVI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17930 139.7283 RAMKANYA DEVI

181380 ROHIT PRAJAPATI GOPAL LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC17931 139.7283 BHARTI PRAJAPATI

314490 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV SADHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC17932 139.7283 INDIRA DEVI

453100 ABHISHEK DADHICH GOVIND LAL MALE EWS17933 139.7283 PREMLATA DADHICH

123468 SOHAN LAL YADAV CHAJU RAM YADAV MALE OBC17934 139.7283 SHRAWANI DEVI

475672 RINKU KUMAR PRAJAPAT DURGA SHANKAR PARAJAPAT MALE OBC17935 139.7283 JANAKI BAI
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233518 GIRDHARI LAL MADERANA RAM KISHAN MADERANA MALE OBC17936 139.7283 KESHAR DEVI

265176 NAWAL KISHOR SAINI GULAB CHAND SAINI MALE OBC17937 139.7283 RAJANTI DEVI

309719 ANKIT KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC17938 139.7283 BHAGA DEVI

381500 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC17939 139.7283 MEERA DEVI

395403 KISHAN LAL MEENA LALLU PRASAD MEENA MALE ST17940 139.7283 BHAUTI DEVI

462168 MUKESH KUMAR NENARAM MALE OBC17941 139.7283 HIRA DEVI

222040 VIJAY KUMAWAT SANJAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC17942 139.7283 MANJU DEVI

293897 KRISHAN KUMAR MANGLA RAM MALE OBC17943 139.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

163510 SHALU CHOUDHARY RAM AVATAR FEMALE OBC17944 139.7283 ASHA DEVI

253215 BHAVANA KUMARI PREM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC17945 139.7283 CHANDAR BALA DEVI

456489 PRADEEP VISHNOI SONA RAM MALE OBC17946 139.7283 RAMESHWARI DEVI

298958 SOHAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS17947 139.7283 GINA KANWAR

430660 DEVA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC17948 139.7283 TARON DEVI

225936 PRADEEP PAREEK KAILASH PAREEK MALE EWS17949 139.7283 SUSHILA DEVI

400413 VINOD KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC17950 139.7283 BALA DEVI

388668 PRAHLAD YADAV NANU RAM YADAV MALE OBC17951 139.7283 RATANI DEVI

165819 BRIJMOHAN MEENA RADHESHAYAM MEENA MALE ST17952 139.7283 RUPANTI DEVI

621525 GOVIND HARI RAM MALE SC17953 139.7283 SHARWANI DEVI

363762 MANISHA SAINI KALURAM SAINI FEMALE OBC17954 139.7283 RUKAMANI DEVI

141633 SUNIL CHOUDHARY MEGHA RAM JAT MALE OBC17955 139.7283 LALI DEVI

140472 SURESH KUMAR ISWAR MAL MALE SC17956 139.7283 TARA DEVI

307201 DINESH KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE OBC17957 139.7283 NANKORI

228507 RAVEENA BISHNOI SHRIKRISHAN BISHNOI FEMALE OBC17958 139.7283 SAMPAT BISHNOI

510198 SUNITA LORA NEMA RAM FEMALE OBC17959 139.7283 SHOBHA DEVI

236036 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRAGI GIRIRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC17960 139.7283 VIMLA BAI

542125 MANJESH RANWA RAMGOPAL RANWA FEMALE OBC17961 139.7283 SHARDA DEVI

470515 DINESH ANDA RAM MALE OBC17962 139.7283 AJITA DEVI

302981 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH MALE SC17963 139.7283 JASDEEP KAUR

535047 SHANU SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA FEMALE OBC17964 139.7283 DURGA DEVI

441714 GOTAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC17965 139.7283 SITA DEVI

266227 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS17966 139.7101 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

304212 GURNAM SINGH TARSEM SINGH MALE GEN17967 139.7101 GURDEV KAUR

400333 NIRMA MORYA TEJ MAL FEMALE SC17968 139.7101 BHOOLEE DEVI

127962 SURENDRA KUMAR HUDDA KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC17969 139.7101 BIMLA DEVI

477185 RAJESH TAMADIYA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST17970 139.7101 PASAND DEVI

451105 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY KHETA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC17971 139.7101 VIRIYA CHOUDHARY

507573 DHARMENDRA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC17972 139.7101 MISHIYA

544799 ASHA BIRLA RAMAVTAR BIRLA FEMALE GEN17973 139.7101 URMILA DEVI

163179 MANVI JANGID PRAHALAD KHATI FEMALE OBC17974 139.7101  DIVMANJU DEVI

303818 ANIL KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC17975 139.7101 SUNITA DEVI

340513 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE OBC17976 139.7101 MAYA DEVI CHOUDHARY

430512 GIRDHARI RAM ANNA RAM MALE OBC17977 139.7101 KASUBI DEVI

373660 KRISHANA YADAV MALIRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC17978 139.7101 KESARI DEVI YADAV

530438 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS17979 139.7101 SAROJ DEVI SHARMA

502969 HARISH MEENA SAHAB LAL MEENA MALE ST17980 139.7101 SUMITRA MEENA

506774 MUNI MUNDEL BALDEV RAM FEMALE OBC17981 139.7101 SITA DEVI

609954 VIKRAM GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC17982 139.7101 PATASI DEVI

502953 RITIK JAIN BHANU KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS17983 139.7101 MEENA JAIN

523142 DILIP LABANA BHARAT LABANA MALE MBC17984 139.7101 YESLEELA BAI

384383 RAMMOHAN SAINI KANARAM SAINI MALE OBC17985 139.7101 KAMALEE DEVI

243998 KOMAL KUMARI DHAKER KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC17986 139.7101 LEELA DEVI

557679 TEEKARAM MEENA JAIRAM MEENA MALE ST17987 139.7101 SANTOSHI DEVI

143411 SHANKAR BAIRWA SUGNA BAIRWA MALE SC17988 139.7101 KAMLA DEVI

188617 JOGA RAM MEGHA RAM MALE OBC17989 139.7101 TEEJO DEVI

372509 VARSHA SHEKHAWAT TEJPAL SINGH FEMALE GEN17990 139.7101 SARVES KANWAR

312940 MANISH GURJAR HARI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC17991 139.7101 MEERA DEVI

221309 VINOD GODARA OM PRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC17992 139.7101 SHARDA DEVI

209392 RAHUL DHAKAR BHANWAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC17993 139.7101 LILA DEVI

516586 NEELAM BHATI PHOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC17994 139.7101 REKHA DEVI

579837 GOVIND SINGH DEVRA GOPAL SINGH DEVRA MALE EWS17995 139.7101 SURAJ KUNWAR
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465362 PUKHRAJ VEERMA RAM MALE OBC17996 139.7101 PEMPON DEVI

441617 TANVEER SINGH UGAM DAN MALE OBC17997 139.7101 SANTOSH KANWAR

239783 RAJENDRA SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE OBC17998 139.7101 KALI DEVI

560387 KHUSHIRAM GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC17999 139.7101 HANSA DEVI

442504 VIKASH VISHNOI PUNAMCHAND MALE OBC18000 139.7101 PAPPU DEVI

558575 ASHUTOSH PRAJAPAT RAMLAXMAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18001 139.7101 DWARKA DEVI

327476 Geeta Raibari Ratan Lal Raibari FEMALE MBC18002 139.7101 SUGNA DEVI

234929 HIMAKSHI SONI SATYANARAYAN SONI FEMALE OBC18003 139.7101 ANJANA SONI

186126 GOVIND SAI CHETAN RAM MALE OBC18004 139.7101 RAMU DEVI

293502 AJAY SINGH DHARM PAL MALE OBC18005 139.6920 BIMALA

170823 PRIYA NANAKPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS18006 139.6920 SPANJU DEVI

130098 RICHPAL SWAMI RAMSWAROOP SWAMI MALE OBC18007 139.6920 SHRAWANI DEVI

348165 MAHESH BAIRWA RAMKISHAN MALE SC18008 139.6920 KAMPOORI DEVI

337759 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA . RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST18009 139.6920 RAMSHRI DEVI

236790 GURUDEEP MALAV PARMANAND MALE OBC18010 139.6920 RAMJANKI

440549 SHIV LAL BHAWARA RAM MALE OBC18011 139.6920 NOJEE

253054 BANWAREE NATH SIDDH MAGH NATH SIDDH MALE OBC18012 139.6920 BIMALA DEVI

147124 PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL MALE OBC18013 139.6920 SOHANI DEVI

435037 BHARAT MALI PEMA RAM MALE OBC18014 139.6920 CHHOTI DEVI

377819 SATISH BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC18015 139.6920 RAJO DEVI

557259 DHANNA LAL GURJAR DEVA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC18016 139.6920 KAUSHALYA DEVI

349917 LOKESH KUMAR RAM CHANDRA RAIGAR MALE SC18017 139.6920 LAXMI DEVI

206321 ABHISHEK PURAN SINGH MALE MBC18018 139.6920 MITHLESH

452298 JUNJHAR SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS18019 139.6920 NIRMALA KANWAR

441170 GHEWA RAM MALI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC18020 139.6920 JAMNA DEVI

375875 RASHMI CHOUDHARY BIRDA RAM FEMALE OBC18021 139.6920 MOHANI DEVI

612368 MANOJ ARYA LAKHA RAM MALE SC18022 139.6920 GITA DEVI

329903 RISHI KUMAR PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18023 139.6920 BUDDHO DEVI

252537 MANOJ SWAMI OMPRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC18024 139.6920 MANJU SWAMI

152137 RAVINDAR SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN18025 139.6739 EXMROSHANI KANWAR

345112 PARVIN KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18026 139.6739 SITA DEVI

371250 MONA CHAUHAN HANUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS18027 139.6739 PREM KANWER

343597 MANISH SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS18028 139.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

134053 JOGENDRA KUMAR JANGIR BHARAT KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC18029 139.6739 MANJU DEVI

204732 SORAN SINGH RAMSAHAY MALE OBC18030 139.6739 VIDHYA

291138 DHANRAJ NAI BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC18031 139.6739 MUNNI DEVI

172503 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST18032 139.6739 MEERA DEVI

551074 BHAGWANA RAM PUNMA RAM MALE SC18033 139.6739 BABALI DEVI

124867 VIJAY KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC18034 139.6739 MANJU DEVI

290576 SUNIL KUMAR SWAMI JOGENDRA PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC18035 139.6739 VIMLA DEVI

473273 POONAM DHAKED LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC18036 139.6739 PREMWATI

182047 SHASHANK SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA MALE GEN18037 139.6739 TARUNA SHARMA

416665 VINOD LODHA RADHEY SHYAM MALE OBC18038 139.6739 DROPDI BAI

208684 SHAKTI SINGH RAJAWAT NARAYAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS18039 139.6739 NIHAL KANWAR

178844 ROHIT MALAV OM PRAKASH MALE OBC18040 139.6739 SUMITRA MALAV

449207 KISHOR KUMAWAT PARBHULAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC18041 139.6739 RADHA DEVI

223870 BUDDHARAM BISHNOI BHOOP RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC18042 139.6739 KESHAR DEVI

227715 CHANDRA KANTA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC18043 139.6739 BHAJNA DEVI

626177 JEETENDRA SINGH JAHAN SINGH MALE OBC18044 139.6739 SAFEDI

358615 ANISHA CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA JAT FEMALE OBC18045 139.6739 LALI DEVI

226485 SEEMA SUTHAR DEVI LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC18046 139.6739 LEELA DEVI

209008 RAMJAS JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC18047 139.6739 CHANDA DEVI

239431 GANESH KUMAR NAGAR RAMBHAROS NAGAR MALE OBC18048 139.6739 MEERA BAI

195200 PUNEET KUMAR SINGHAL MAHESH CHAND SINGHAL MALE EWS18049 139.6739 ANEETA

185838 VAGTA RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC18050 139.6739 JETI

128509 RAVI SAHU DHANRAJ SAHU MALE OBC18051 139.6739 MADHU DEVI

413315 KAVITA TAILOR RAMNARAYAN TAILOR FEMALE OBC18052 139.6739 BHAGWATI BAI TAILOR

291013 HITESH DEEPCHAND MALE OBC18053 139.6739 SAROJ BALA

147431 MONIKA YADAV SURESH YADAV FEMALE OBC18054 139.6739 SHOBHA

390466 PREETI KUMAWAT SATYA NARAYAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC18055 139.6739 GEETA DEVI
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326534 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN MURARI SHARMA MALE GEN18056 139.6739 KIRAN SHARMA

453615 BHANUPRIYA MAHENDRA DAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC18057 139.6739 DHAPU KANWAR

529772 MAHAVEER SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH MALE GEN18058 139.6739 CHOTU KANWAR

550070 HITESH DAN ISHWAR DAN MALE OBC18059 139.6739 SOHAN KANWAR

138857 MANOJ BULDAK MAHESH BULDAK MALE OBC18060 139.6739 KAMLA DEVI

469145 SURENDRA BABU RAM MALE SC18061 139.6739 ROOPA DEVI

206105 ROOPESH TEJPAL MALE OBC18062 139.6739 SUMAN

144494 SURENDRA KUMAR DINKAR TULSIRAM DINKAR MALE SC18063 139.6739 SUPYAR DEVI

300841 POOJA PURNA RAM FEMALE OBC18064 139.6739 MAYA

504980 HEMRAJ SHARWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC18065 139.6739 GEETA DEVI

439218 HANUMAN DAN RATANU BHAIRU DAN MALE OBC18066 139.6739 MANGAN KANWAR

451487 RAVINDRA RAO RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC18067 139.6739 DARIYA DEVI

323020 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI DULI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC18068 139.6739 SANTRA DEVI

137913 ANIL SOHLET RADHA KISHAN SOHLET MALE OBC18069 139.6739 PARMESHWARI DEVI

140798 RAGHUNATH PRAJAPAT GANPAT LAL MALE OBC18070 139.6558 CHUKA DEVI

134348 ASHOK KUMAR RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC18071 139.6558 RAMKORI DEVI

549775 RAKESH KUMAR JAGDEEP KUMAR MALE OBC18072 139.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

168667 VISHNU PRASAD SHARMA KEDAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS18073 139.6558 SANTRA DEVI

286151 DEEN DAYAL KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS18074 139.6558 BIMLA DEVI

282595 DHARAM PAL RANJEET MALE EWS18075 139.6558 KALAWATI

337209 SANGEETA DIDAL GOVINDRAM DIDAL FEMALE OBC18076 139.6558 NANCHHI DEVI

497300 KAMAL BANJARA BABU LAL MALE MBC18077 139.6558 SHANTI BAI

145235 RAJARAM SUNDA BHAGIRATH SINGH SUNDA MALE OBC18078 139.6558 NARAYANEE DEVI

222626 RAJENDRA NATH GODHU NATH SIDH MALE OBC18079 139.6558 RUKHMA DEVI

131610 HARI SHANKAR MANOHAR BHAGIRATH PRASAD MANOHAR MALE SC18080 139.6558 GEETA DEVI

358609 SURESH CHOUDHARY BANNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18081 139.6558 RADHA DEVI

340618 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS18082 139.6558 MANNI DEVI

314037 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA DHANNA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS18083 139.6558 KESHAR DEVI

397528 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY SURAJ MAL KAPURIA MALE OBC18084 139.6558 HARI DEVI

180154 NIRMAL MALAV PAPPU LAL MALAV MALE OBC18085 139.6558 KANTI BAI

537328 RANU GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS18086 139.6558 SAVITRI GUPTA

404480 MITHLESH PRAJAPAT RAMPHOOL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18087 139.6558 VIMLA DEVI

438327 MUKESH DHAKA RAMRAGHUNATH MALE OBC18088 139.6558 BHAVRI DEVI

461449 ANIL CHOUDHARY SUKHA RAM MALE OBC18089 139.6558 MUNNI

463738 KAPIL NARENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS18090 139.6558 SAROJ DADHICH

538565 AJAY PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18091 139.6558 HALKI BAI

395039 JITENDRA KUMAR BALAI JAGDISH PRASAD BALAI MALE SC18092 139.6558 DHAPU DEVI

142250 AMIT KUMAR KESHAR DEV MALE OBC18093 139.6558 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

157216 HARSHIT KUMER JANGID RADHESHYAM JANGID MALE OBC18094 139.6558 LALITA DEVI

408343 GANESH GIRI DARIYAV GIRI MALE OBC18095 139.6558 RATNA

404819 TEENA MISHRA JAGDISH PRASAD MISHRA FEMALE EWS18096 139.6558 SUSHILA DEVI

445060 KAMAL SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS18097 139.6558 DAKSHA KUNWAR

138541 JITENDRA AACHARYA GAJANAND AACHARYA MALE OBC18098 139.6558 SAROJ DEVI

179198 DILKHUSH MEHTA DEVI LAL MALE OBC18099 139.6558 DROPADI BAI

301390 POOJA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC18100 139.6558 SILOCHANA

337499 DEVENDRA JANGID SURESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC18101 139.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

484307 KULDEEP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC18102 139.6558 DURGA DEVI

355518 ANJU YADAV KANARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC18103 139.6558 MANJU DEVI

218921 MANGI SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS18104 139.6558 HAWA KANWAR

503703 ASHOK RADHESHYAM MALE EWS18105 139.6558 GEETA

444194 ONKAR DAN BABU DAN MALE OBC18106 139.6558 DHAU DEVI

386764 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE OBC18107 139.6377 RUKMA DEVI

320757 GANESH NARAYAN MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST18108 139.6377 KALI DEVI MEENA

322205 RAM RATAN BURANIYA BANSHI LAL BURANIYA MALE OBC18109 139.6377 CHHOTI DEVI

214433 PRAHLAD KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC18110 139.6377 YASHODA DEVI

467507 ARUN SINGHATIYA RAMESH KUMAR SINGHATIYA MALE OBC18111 139.6377 LEELA DEVI

552079 HITENDRA SINGH HANWANT SINGH MALE GEN18112 139.6377 KAILASH KUNWAR

232191 RAMPRATAP GODARA MODURAM GODARA MALE OBC18113 139.6377 RADHA DEVI

368521 AMIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC18114 139.6377 RISHAL DEVI

462881 AMRIT LAL MANGNA RAM MALE SC18115 139.6377 KELEE DEVI
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246411 PANKHURI JOSHI PRANAV KUMAR SHARMA D/O OM
PRAKASH JOSHI

FEMALE GEN18116 139.6377 LALITA JOSHI

231740 PARAS NATH SIDH RAMCHANDRA NATH SIDH MALE OBC18117 139.6377 JHAMAKU DEVI

606108 SONAL SIRVI RAMNARAYAN SIRVI FEMALE GEN18118 139.6377  DIVSUPRIYA CHOUDHARY

612823 PRIYA CHOUDHARY YADRAM JAT FEMALE OBC18119 139.6377 BIRMA DEVI

446746 SATPAL BISHNOI BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC18120 139.6377 PALOO DEVI

629919 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS18121 139.6377 REENA DEVI

453568 CHHOTU SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE GEN18122 139.6377 RAJU KANWAR

453750 NARPAT RAM NEMA RAM MALE OBC18123 139.6377 PATASI DEVI

325880 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS18124 139.6377 MITHLESH DEVI

227520 RAJESH VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC18125 139.6377 KAMALA

498479 IMRAN KHAN EAD MOHAMMAD MALE OBC18126 139.6377 RASHIDA BANO

250520 PRIYANKA KALLA NAND KISHOR KALLA FEMALE EWS18127 139.6377 NIRMALA DEVI

436031 MANISH VISHNOI BHANWAR LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC18128 139.6377 MUNNI DEVI

226418 PRAMESHWAR LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC18129 139.6377 KANI DEVI

456415 CHANDRA CHOOR SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE GEN18130 139.6377 CHHOTU KANWAR

313487 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI SUMER SINGH SAINI MALE OBC18131 139.6377 BIMLA DEVI

322271 SANDEEP SINGH AUTAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC18132 139.6377 RAM RATI

322667 NARENDRA SINGH KHANGAROT MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC18133 139.6377 SITA DEVI

136579 YOGESH KUMAR JAIKISHAN MALE SC18134 139.6377 CHAMPA DEVI

363711 RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT HANUMAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18135 139.6377 BHAGOTI DEVI

447377 RANJEET KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE SC18136 139.6377 REKHA DEVI

223626 JOGRAJ JAJRA LAKSHMI NARAYAN MALE EWS18137 139.6377 PUSHPA DEVI

255142 RAVINA NET RAM FEMALE OBC18138 139.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

197717 TIMAN SINGH JHAMMO RAM MALE MBC18139 139.6377 KESHANTI

594015 HEMANI KANWAR SHEKHAWAT KESHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS18140 139.6377 PARAS KANWAR

185779 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC18141 139.6377 KAMLA DEVI

534766 MAHESH KUMAR SAHU OMPRAKASH SAHU MALE OBC18142 139.6377 MANJU DEVI

248618 GHANSHYAM KUMHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE GEN18143 139.6377 RATNI DEVI

580255 PRAVEEN JAT BANSHI LAL JAT MALE OBC18144 139.6377 MOHNI DEVI

190765 SACHIN SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18145 139.6377 MEERA SHARMA

156660 DUSHYANT NARUKA SHRAWAN SINGH MALE OBC18146 139.6377 RAJNI NARUKA

415203 PAVAN NAGAR MANNA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC18147 139.6377 GUDDI BAI

271081 VANITA PRAJAPAT RAJU PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC18148 139.6377 YESMANJULA PRAJAPAT

589024 VINEET PANCHAL RAJESH PANCHAL MALE OBC18149 139.6377 YESPREMILA PANCHAL

238738 ANITA PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC18150 139.6196 SUMITRA PRAJAPAT

370608 SANDEEP YADAV LEELADHAR MALE OBC18151 139.6196 SAROJ DEVI

139970 SURENDRA SINGH BIDAWAT SWAI SINGH BIDAWAT MALE EWS18152 139.6196 SAYAR KANWAR

360898 ARUNVEER SINGH SOBHAG SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS18153 139.6196 MURDHAR KANWAR

461854 SOHAN LAL OMA RAM MALE OBC18154 139.6196 CHOTI DEVI

555863 SHARDA SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC18155 139.6196 SAVITRI DEVI

222600 NILESH BADGUJAR BHIMRAJ BADGUJAR MALE OBC18156 139.6196 JASHODA DEVI

451837 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT RADHA KISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18157 139.6196 MEVA DEVI

369832 TEENA JANGID PRAHLAD JANGID FEMALE OBC18158 139.6196 GUDDI DEVI

360763 MOSMI TAJPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC18159 139.6196 GULABI DEVI

616977 MUKUL BANJARA GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC18160 139.6196 KIRAN DEVI

419447 ROHIT MEER SINGH MALE OBC18161 139.6196 URMILA DEVI

121340 HARI RAM JAKHAR CHHITAR RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC18162 139.6196 CHOTHI DEVI

475759 ROHIT KUMAR NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC18163 139.6196 SUGNA BAI

470944 SUSHMA BENIWAL KUNWER SINGH FEMALE OBC18164 139.6196 MITHLESH DEVI

220644 NIRMALA KANWAR BHAGWAT SINGH FEMALE EWS18165 139.6196 SURAJ KANWAR

189089 ASHOK KUMAR SENWAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC18166 139.6196 DEU DEVI CHOUDHARY

528992 ASHOK KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC18167 139.6196 SAYRI

491864 KAMAL GURJAR GAURI SHANKAR GURJAR MALE MBC18168 139.6196 MANBHAR GURJAR

613209 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC18169 139.6196 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

494810 NITIN JAIN MAHAVEER JAIN MALE EWS18170 139.6196 RAJKUMARI JAIN

371220 ABHAY SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN18171 139.6196 SUNITA SHARMA

473172 VEEKESH SUGREEV SINGH MALE MBC18172 139.6196 RAMRATI DEVI

475525 MAHESH VERMA OMPRKASH VERMA MALE SC18173 139.6196 NIRMALA VERMA

430910 RAVI SOLANKI ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC18174 139.6196 RENU
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247006 SHIVANI RANAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE EWS18175 139.6196 SUGAN KUNWAR

374701 VANDANA KALER RAM NIWAS KALER FEMALE OBC18176 139.6015 BHAGWATI DEVI

164275 AYUB KHAN JASSU KHAN MALE OBC18177 139.6015 RASIDAN

440318 KAILASH TAK GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC18178 139.6015 MEEMA

280461 DHARM PAL SHANKAR DAS MALE OBC18179 139.6015 SUMITRA DEVI

399131 RAJKUMAR JANGID LALLU RAM JANGID MALE OBC18180 139.6015 MANNA DEVI JANGID

342472 VIKAS KUMAR TAILOR BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC18181 139.6015 PUSHPA DEVI

614473 MAHESH YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC18182 139.6015 KRISHNA DEVI

452184 RAHUL SHARMA NAKHAT MAL SHARMA MALE OBC18183 139.6015 MANJU SHARMA

399710 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN18184 139.6015 SUNITA SHARMA

215805 ANKUR JHADOLIYA GOVIND JHADOLIYA MALE GEN18185 139.6015 SEEMA DEVI

463880 HARI RAM RAMPAL MALE OBC18186 139.6015 SARSWATI

289972 YOGESH SWAMI BRIJ MOHAN SWAMI MALE OBC18187 139.6015 BHAGWATI DEVI

294074 PRAMOD SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS18188 139.6015 OMA KANWAR

149559 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18189 139.6015 ANITA SHARMA

377088 KAPIL GUPTA GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS18190 139.6015 URMILA GUPTA

236815 SHALINI DUBE RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBE FEMALE GEN18191 139.6015 KRISHNA SHARMA

223347 BABULAL RAMDEV MALE OBC18192 139.6015 BARJU DEVI

252071 JYOTI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC18193 139.6015 SUMAN DEVI

335548 RAVI KANT CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC18194 139.6015 SUSHILA DEVI

385214 GAURAV DHAKED RAJU DHAKED MALE OBC18195 139.6015 SANGEETA DHAKED

198703 PRAMOD KUMAR KAILA RAM MALE OBC18196 139.6015 GUDDI DEVI

380057 RITIK SINGH RAJPOOT AMAR SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS18197 139.6015 PREM DEVI RAJPOOT

464416 TANU SHREE RAJPUROHIT SAWAI SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS18198 139.6015 USHA DEVI

630892 PRAVESH KUMAR DHANI RAM MALE OBC18199 139.6015 SUNITA DEVI

603527 MIHIR KALAL TEJ PRAKASH KALAL MALE OBC18200 139.6015 YESREKHA KALAL

431360 NEMICHAND PALIWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS18201 139.6015 BASANTI DEVI

430569 HEMANT KURDIYA PRAKASH KURDIYA MALE SC18202 139.6015 GENDA DEVI

230539 NORAT SINGH RADHESHYAM MALE OBC18203 139.6014 URMILA DEVI

151550 SUMIT MARWAL KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC18204 139.5833 SHANTI DEVI

236033 DEVENDRA YOGI MADAN YOGI MALE OBC18205 139.5833 RAJESH KUMARI

375414 VISHRAM SAINI DEEPCHAND SAINI MALE OBC18206 139.5833 KAMLI SAINI

281824 MOHMAD SMEEM RFEEK KHAN MALE OBC18207 139.5833 BNARSI BANO

587989 KAMLESH DANGI PRAKASH CHAND DANGI MALE OBC18208 139.5833 PRIYA DEVI DANGI

614963 SANJAY SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC18209 139.5833 SEETA DEVI

146131 Mahendra Choudhary Dayal Ram Choudhary MALE OBC18210 139.5833 NANDU DEVI

383959 MEGHA YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC18211 139.5833 PHOOLI DEVI

301328 KARAN KUMAR BABULAL MALE SC18212 139.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

601557 KUMAR PAL KISHOR SINGH MALE GEN18213 139.5833 RAJU KUNWAR

190693 POOJA YOGENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC18214 139.5833 SUCHITRA

532690 DEEPESH KUMAR SAINI BHARAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC18215 139.5833 GUDDI DEVI

236653 NITIN KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MALE SC18216 139.5833 SAVITRI BAI

316927 BHAVNA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS18217 139.5833 VIMLA DEVI

474441 AKASH PAL UTTAM PAL MALE EWS18218 139.5833 MUNNI

279553 BABU LAL SHANKAR LAL MALE SC18219 139.5833 SANTOSH

551523 ARJUN KUMAR TALSA RAM MALE SC18220 139.5833 USHA DEVI

202057 RAVI KUMAR UDAL SINGH MALE OBC18221 139.5833 KAMLA DEVI

126878 DIPU SAINI BODU RAM MALI MALE OBC18222 139.5833 GEETA DEVI

240894 SURESH KUMAR NAGAR DURGA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC18223 139.5833 PREM BAI

159111 PAWAN SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS18224 139.5833 SUMITRA DEVI SHARMA

553589 KOMAL SEN RAM KISHAN SEN FEMALE OBC18225 139.5833 MANJU DEVI

386119 AMIT KUMAR MEENA PINTU RAM MEENA MALE ST18226 139.5833 RAMKALI DEVI

513169 DALPAT KUMAR PADMA RAM MALE MBC18227 139.5833 KANYA DEVI

324114 SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC18228 139.5833 UGANTI DEVI

375074 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS18229 139.5652 MANNI DEVI SHARMA

559672 OM PRAKASH SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC18230 139.5652 MEERA DEVI

402726 VIKRAM SWAMI RAMESWAR PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC18231 139.5652 RESHAMA

428477 DINESH KUMAR VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE OBC18232 139.5652 PREM DEVI

404828 VASUDEV SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS18233 139.5652 SHANTI DEVI

346215 LOKESH SAINI KANHIAYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC18234 139.5652 MEERA DEVI SAINI
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135300 VINOD KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC18235 139.5652 PRABHATI DEVI

476965 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAHU SATYANARAYAN SAHU MALE OBC18236 139.5652 URMILA AJMERA

598140 YOGESH KUMAR PATIDAR KACHARU PATIDAR MALE OBC18237 139.5652 YESGANGA PATIDAR

221876 NIRANJAN SWAMI INDRA DAS MALE OBC18238 139.5652 SUSHILA DEVI

409428 NARPAT SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE EWS18239 139.5652 NAJAR KANWAR

172342 SAHAB SINGH BAIRVA NAND RAM BAIRVA MALE SC18240 139.5652 MURTI

256574 KULDEEP SHARMA LALA RAM SHARMA MALE GEN18241 139.5652 JAGMOHINI DEVI

368344 VISHNU MODI MAHESH KUMAR MODI MALE EWS18242 139.5652 SANTOSH MODI

487039 SUSHIL KUMAR NAGAR BHAGEERATH NAGAR MALE OBC18243 139.5652 MANJU NAGAR

631254 RAJ VERDHAN RAJESH YADAV MALE OBC18244 139.5652 SHARMILA DEVI

339945 KAILASH KUMAR JAIDEV RAM MALE ST18245 139.5652 KESAR DEVI

452893 PREM SINGH MAAN SINGH MALE EWS18246 139.5652 SURAJ KANWAR

306502 MUKESH KUMAR RAJENDER PRASAD MALE OBC18247 139.5652 SUSHMA DEVI

204317 ROHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC18248 139.5652 INDRAWATI

615278 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18249 139.5471 PREMLATA SHARMA

341187 DHEERAJ GAJANAND MALE OBC18250 139.5471 VIMLA DEVI

328236 HARVESH KUMAR BAIRAGI MULCHAND BAIRAGI MALE OBC18251 139.5471 URMILA DEVI

130906 ANIL KUMAR SHUBH RAM MALE OBC18252 139.5471 GYARSI DEVI

352651 AJEET SINGH CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18253 139.5471 KISHANDAI DEVI

257465 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT MADHO LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18254 139.5471 JAMNA DEVI

343536 DEEPAK SAINI RAMESH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC18255 139.5471 MANJU DEVI

134089 MATHURA GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC18256 139.5471 MANBHAR DEVI GURJAR

218584 SHYAMSUNDER PRAJAPAT GOPIKISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18257 139.5471 JYANA DEVI

317678 DHARMENDAR KUMAR MEENA BHAJANI RAM MEENA MALE ST18258 139.5471 RAMPATI DEVI

122009 DEEPAK SINGH CHAUHAN OMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN18259 139.5471 SUNITA SINGH CHAUHAN

335180 ABHISHEK NARUKA VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC18260 139.5471 SUNITA DEVI

589896 AYUSH KUMAR SOLANKI DINESH CHANDRA SOLANKI MALE OBC18261 139.5471 YESTULSI SOLANKI

552685 RADHIKA GOUTTAM RAMESH CHAND GOUTTAM FEMALE GEN18262 139.5471 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

599250 TUSHAR PATEL OMPRAKASH PATEL MALE OBC18263 139.5471 YESNEETA DEVI

470965 GARIMA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN18264 139.5471 VANDANA GUPTA

623851 KAPIL DEV SHARMA MEGHSHYAM MALE GEN18265 139.5471 HEMLATA SHARMA

221556 SUBHASH KAKAR BHAIRARAM MALE OBC18266 139.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

225667 SUBHASH GAR BHIMSEN GAR MALE OBC18267 139.5471 MANJU DEVI

368545 AJAY SABAL K R SABAL MALE SC18268 139.5290 KALAWATI SABAL

362272 JAI PRAKASH MAHAWAR BRIJ MOHAN MAHAWAR MALE SC18269 139.5290 SUMANTRA DEVI

617427 RAKESH BHAKAR JAI NARAYAN BHAKAR MALE OBC18270 139.5290 JADAV DEVI

448715 VIKAS CHARAN JAI SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC18271 139.5290 KANCHAN CHARAN

420083 SANJEEV KUMAR POONIA JASAWANT SINGH MALE OBC18272 139.5290 SUMITRA DEVI

342194 DHEERAJ SINGH DAGUR KHUSHIRAM DAGUR MALE OBC18273 139.5290 KAMLESH DEVI

308911 PAWAN KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC18274 139.5290 VIDHAYA DEVI

132539 BABLESH KUMAR YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC18275 139.5290 SHARDA DEVI

621383 PRAVEEN BHATI KANWAR LAL MALE OBC18276 139.5290 PUSHPA

486829 SUNITA MEGHWAL BABU LAL FEMALE SC18277 139.5290 MOHINI BAI

523210 ARVIND SINGH JHALA NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS18278 139.5290 YESVIMLA KUNWAR

239477 MADHU SUDAN GAUTAM GAURI SHANKER GAUTAM MALE EWS18279 139.5290 BEENA GAUTAM

448443 RAMA RAM DEDA RAM MALE OBC18280 139.5290 HEERO DEVI

508957 PRAKASH JINJA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC18281 139.5290 PARMA

604749 BHAUMIK VYAS DINESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE EWS18282 139.5290 YESANITA VYAS

142073 VIKASH BAJIYA SULTAN SINGH BAJIYA MALE OBC18283 139.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

508177 KAMAL KISHOR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC18284 139.5290 RUKMA DEVI

553371 AASIF HUSAIN NAZEER KHAN MALE OBC18285 139.5290 JAMILA BEGUM

440000 KRISHNA KUMAR PRAGA RAM MALE OBC18286 139.5290 RADHA DEVI

240726 DUSHYANT SHARMA BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN18287 139.5290 SUMITRA SHARMA

125133 DUSHYANT KUMAR GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC18288 139.5290 SANTRA DEVI

296175 SHAMA WAJUDEEN FEMALE OBC18289 139.5290 GULSHAN BANO

605953 KAUSHAL GUPTA DEEPENDRA GUPTA MALE GEN18290 139.5290 PREETI GOYAL

454932 LALA RAM KHARTA RAM MALE OBC18291 139.5290 MOOLI DEVI

354359 TARUN KUMAR CHHEEPA BADRI PRASAD CHHEEPA MALE OBC18292 139.5109 SHARDA DEVI

413525 SARITA SHARMA SHIVCHARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS18293 139.5109 PAPPI BAI

361683 MADAN LAL YADAV SANWAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC18294 139.5109 MEERA DEVI
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483940 KRISHNA SHARMA DEENA NATH SHARMA MALE GEN18295 139.5109 DEVKI SHARMA

146248 GANESH KHAJWANYA HARI RAM KHAJWANYA MALE OBC18296 139.5109 SURTA DEVI

129858 RISHABH ARORA R K ARORA MALE GEN18297 139.5109 RENU ARORA

411147 VIJAY DAN GAJE SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC18298 139.5109 PRAKASH KANWAR

394564 MAHENDRA GURJAR SADDHA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC18299 139.5109 BACCHI DEVI

231564 VARUN VYAS VIMAL KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN18300 139.5109 PREETI DEVI

570564 PANKAJ PRAJAPAT AMARJI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18301 139.5109 YESMANI DEVI

358213 SUMAN SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS18302 139.5109 RAJU DEVI

339122 RAMPRASAD BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC18303 139.5109 MANBHAR BAIRWA

453160 DEELIP BENDA JETHA RAM MALE OBC18304 139.5109 KAMLA

165593 MUKESH SINGH RAJPOOT YOGENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS18305 139.5109 MITHLESH

446629 VIJAY KUMAR MANIRAM MALE OBC18306 139.5109 RAMESHWARI

221567 SURENDRA KUMAR RATI RAM MALE OBC18307 139.5109 SHANTI DEVI

410886 RAMSWROOP HARJI RAM MALE OBC18308 139.5109 TULSI DEVI

156820 AMIT KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC18309 139.5109 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

292279 ARVIND KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC18310 139.5109 SULOCHANA DEVI

127680 SURAJ GURJAR BIRAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC18311 139.5109 NORTI DEVI GURJAR

559355 SURAJ KARAN MALI PRAHLAD MALI MALE OBC18312 139.5109 GEETA DEVI MALI

255525 RADHA SARAN LATE HARI RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC18313 139.5109 CHUKI DEVI

185712 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC18314 139.5109 KESHI DEVI

182961 PAVAN KUMAR LODHA GOPAL LAL LODHA MALE OBC18315 139.4928 KAUSHALYA BAI

391276 HARI RAM JAT HAJARI PRASAD JAT MALE OBC18316 139.4928 RAM KARANI DEVI

368771 MAHIPAL HARI RAM MALE OBC18317 139.4928 KITAB DEVI

357705 JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA BHAGCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS18318 139.4928 MANJU DEVI

360078 MOHIT TIWARI JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN18319 139.4928 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

361944 ARVIND SWAMI SURESH SWAMI MALE OBC18320 139.4928 DURGA DEVI

203485 DHARMENDRA SINGH SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC18321 139.4928 SHIVDEI

292587 NARESH POONIA VIRENDRA SINGH POONIA MALE OBC18322 139.4928 PRAMILA DEVI

468947 PARVEZ ALAM FIROZ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC18323 139.4928 AMNA BANO

549633 Mitesh Mali Roopa Ram MALE OBC18324 139.4928 GEETA DEVI

233014 REVANT RAM MEGHWAL BUDHA RAM MALE SC18325 139.4928 SONI DEVI

228923 PANKAJ SWAMI OM PRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC18326 139.4928 SUSHILA DEVI

309413 ANUSUIYA BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC18327 139.4928 SILOCHANA

186526 MAHENDRA DAN MOHAN DAN MALE OBC18328 139.4928 MAGAN KANWAR

521244 VINOD KUMAR BHOI BHERU LAL BHOI MALE OBC18329 139.4928 YESDALI DEVI

500662 LOKESH KUMAR PARMANAND MALE OBC18330 139.4928 KAILA BAI

560552 VIVEK PANCHAL MAHESH PANCHAL MALE OBC18331 139.4928 SANJU DEVI

221346 SUMER SETAN SINGH MALE OBC18332 139.4928 SUMITRA

339285 SHALU PRAJAPAT VISHNU PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC18333 139.4928 MAMATA PRAJAPAT

490528 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR VIRENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR MALE GEN18334 139.4746 SHANTI DEVI SIKARWAR

331435 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV PRABHAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC18335 139.4746 SHANTI DEVI

516847 RAJENDRA KUMAR BALOTIYA ROSHAN LAL BALOTIYA MALE SC18336 139.4746 RADHA DEVI BALOTIYA

289697 MOHAN NATH MANGI NATH MALE OBC18337 139.4746 DEEPA

424220 SUNIL SINGH AMAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS18338 139.4746 GUDDY DEVI

618810 BALDEV RAM PANNA RAM MALE OBC18339 139.4746 MEERA DEVI

535111 MANISH SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC18340 139.4746 SHANTI DEVI

431804 BANKA RAM BHOMA RAM MALE OBC18341 139.4746 NENU DEVI

225718 SAVITRI NAIN KISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC18342 139.4746  DIVPARMESHWARI DEVI

252158 BAJRANG LAL SITA RAM MALE OBC18343 139.4746 SUMAN DEVI

554528 CHHOTU LAL GURJAR BODU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC18344 139.4746 KAILASHI DEVI

513678 ADITI SIKHWAL RAJESH SIKHWAL FEMALE EWS18345 139.4746 MEENAXI JOSHI

308122 KULVEER ROHITASH MALE SC18346 139.4746 CHANDRA KALA

270327 RAHUL PATIDAR MANOHAR LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC18347 139.4746 YESSHEELA PATIDAR

584033 CHIRAG PATIDAR SURESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC18348 139.4746 YESCHANDA PATIDAR

507017 RAMNARESH TAK INDRAJEET TAK MALE OBC18349 139.4746 SARITA DEVI

614521 DAYA YADAV KRISHAN YADAV FEMALE OBC18350 139.4746 SUMAN DEVI

133624 CHETAN RUNTHLA HARIMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS18351 139.4746 ANITA DEVI

432568 ARVIND KUMAR KHEMA RAM MALE OBC18352 139.4746 BHURI DEVI

295198 MOHAN LAL MANI RAM MALE OBC18353 139.4565 HARKORI DEVI

148831 MAHAVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT SAMUDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS18354 139.4565 KAMAL KANWAR
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210602 MAHENDRA GURJAR CHANDA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC18355 139.4565 NANDU DEVI

305352 PARMOD SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS18356 139.4565 SHUBH KANWAR

494922 TRILOK KUMAR RATAN LAL MALE OBC18357 139.4565 SAMPAT BAI

180185 SHUBHAM VIJAY SHIVDAYAL VIJAY MALE EWS18358 139.4565 SANTOSH VIJAY

610554 POOJA KANWAR GIRDHARI SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS18359 139.4565 MITHLESH KANWAR

332836 JITENDRA KUMAR ATAL RAMPHOOL ATAL MALE SC18360 139.4565 SUSHILA DEVI

505457 SHEKHAWAT VIKRAM DEVISINGH DEVISINGH MALE EWS18361 139.4565 SADA KANWAR

296423 OM SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE EWS18362 139.4565 SURENDER KANWAR

190656 MOHAN SINGH TARA CHAND MALE OBC18363 139.4565 TULSA DEVI

431356 PRAVIN DEVARA HUKMA RAM MALE OBC18364 139.4565 RASAL DEVI

220079 OM PRAKASH POONIA MADAN LAL POONIA MALE OBC18365 139.4565 NIRMLA DEVI

309115 DHARMENDER MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC18366 139.4565 SANTOSH DEVI

252179 VEDPRAKASH JYANI KHIRAJ RAM JYANI MALE OBC18367 139.4565 SUMAN JYANI

253940 GOVIND SINGH RATHORE PREM SINGH MALE EWS18368 139.4565 HAWA KANWAR

147886 GIRDHARI RAM RANWA MOHAN RAM RANWA MALE OBC18369 139.4565 TIJU DEVI

349303 PANKAJ SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS18370 139.4565 KAMLA DEVI SHARMA

422119 SUMAN KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC18371 139.4565 GEETA DEVI

143579 ASHOK KUMAR RAMBABU MALE OBC18372 139.4565 SURTA DEVI

214141 SAMPAT KUMAR DHAKAR MOTI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC18373 139.4565 GUMAN DEVI

407395 RAKSHA KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC18374 139.4565 MAINA DEVI

331142 MAMTA KUMAWAT TARACHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC18375 139.4565 LALITA DEVI

144940 NIHARIKA MEWARA RAJESH KUMAR MEWARA FEMALE OBC18376 139.4565 MANJU DEVI

133415 PRITAM BINWAL GARIBA RAM MALE SC18377 139.4565 PATASI DEVI

244466 PRADHYUMNA DHAKER MADAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC18378 139.4565 KANKU BAI

457150 KIRAN GEHLOT BIRAMA RAM GEHLOT FEMALE OBC18379 139.4565 CHHAGANI DEVI

541796 BHARTI HARI PRASAD JANGIR FEMALE OBC18380 139.4565 HANSA DEVI

612397 PAPEETA JAT CHIMAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC18381 139.4565 BARPHO DEVI

453534 GIRDHARI RAM SOHAN RAM MALE OBC18382 139.4565 SITA DEVI

614608 SHIVANI SAINI LALIT KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC18383 139.4565 PUSHPA DEVI

437332 RATAN LAL SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC18384 139.4565 GAJRA DEVI

420451 SHIVANI SAINI GOVIND SAINI FEMALE OBC18385 139.4565 SANTOSH SAINI

231189 APSARA SAI SARAJUDEEN FEMALE OBC18386 139.4565 RABIYA BANO

526659 NITESH CHOUDHARY PAKARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18387 139.4565 KAMLA CHOUDHARY

143090 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD MOHAMMAD FAROOKH TELI MALE OBC18388 139.4565 JANNAT BANO

168407 NITIN YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV MALE OBC18389 139.4565 RAMWATI DEVI

310610 POOJA BENIWAL ASHOK BENIWAL FEMALE OBC18390 139.4565 INDU BALA

282993 SUBHASH CHANDAR BHAKAR KUMBHA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC18391 139.4565 GOMATI DEVI

129559 MUKESH KUMAR ALWARIA TEJA RAM MALE SC18392 139.4565 SAJANA DEVI

333689 ARUN BAHADUR GURUNG SAL BAHADUR GURUNG MALE EWS18393 139.4384 KESRA MAYA GURUNG

157071 SANTOSH  MOHAN DEV SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS18394 139.4384 BIMLA DEVI

559239 RAJPAL GURJAR GOVIND NARAIN GURJAR MALE MBC18395 139.4384 DHOLI DEVI

555312 OMPRAKASH BAIRWA RAMNARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC18396 139.4384 SHANTI DEVI

222005 GANESHA RAM RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC18397 139.4384 CHAMPA DEVI

617270 DURGA OMPRAKASH FEMALE EWS18398 139.4384 KAMLA DEVI

165978 RUPESH KUMAR KUMAWAT LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC18399 139.4384 KAMALA DEVI

616019 ANIL KUMAR YADAV JAI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC18400 139.4384 ANOKH DEVI YADAV

356275 MANSINGH KHARWAL GENDA RAM KHARWAL MALE OBC18401 139.4384 TEEJA DEVI

623127 KESHAR CHOUDHARY KHINWA RAM FEMALE OBC18402 139.4384 KAMLA DEVI

457034 KHUSHAL SINGH SANKHLA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC18403 139.4384 CHUKEE DEVI

459363 SHAILESH KUMAR BHUDRA RAM MALE EWS18404 139.4384 DARIYA DEVI

528942 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAROTIYA MADAN LAL REGAR MALE SC18405 139.4384 PYARI DEVI

456942 MAHIPAL SARAN SAMPAT SARAN MALE OBC18406 139.4384 CHANDA DEVI

139985 KULDEEP JAWAHAR LAL MALE SC18407 139.4384 KESHAR DEVI

320451 SACHIN GURJAR RAMBAL GURJAR MALE MBC18408 139.4384 MANBHO DEVI

517921 DHEERAJ SINGH CHAMPAWAT VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS18409 139.4384 DURGA KANWAR

142406 SHUBHAM SHARMA PRAHALAD SHARMA MALE EWS18410 139.4384 USHA DEVI

398388 RINKU YADAV OM PRAKAS YADAV FEMALE OBC18411 139.4203 MANJU DEVI YADAV

332994 HARBHAJAN PAPATWAN LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC18412 139.4203 KAMLI DEVI

284833 RAMDEV SAINI AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC18413 139.4203 INDRA DEVI

378162 PAWAN KUMAWAT SURENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC18414 139.4203 SUSHILA DEVI
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453076 RAMESH GEHLOT VISHANARAM GEHALOT MALE OBC18415 139.4203 CHHOTI DEVI

403266 JOGENDER KUMAR RAM RATAN YADAV MALE OBC18416 139.4203 RAJBALA YADAV

142146 SURESH MEGHWAL LADU RAM MALE SC18417 139.4203 SANTOSH DEVI

552612 MUKHRAJ GURJAR GHASI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC18418 139.4203 KAJORI DEVI

137478 JITENDRA SINGH REVANT SINGH MALE EWS18419 139.4203 RAM KANWAR

220347 AMIT BISHNOI RADHEY SHYAM MALE OBC18420 139.4203 SUMITRA

237540 HARIOM LODHA BABU LAL LODHA MALE OBC18421 139.4203 KALYANI BAI LODHA

206892 RAMKESH GURJAR MOHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC18422 139.4203 SANTRA DEVI

612750 KAVITA RAMPHAL FEMALE OBC18423 139.4203 MANJU DEVI

137766 DINESH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC18424 139.4022 EXMANCHI DEVI

434245 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC18425 139.4022 SANTOSH CHOUHAN

145039 AJAY SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE GEN18426 139.4022 GAJRAJ KANWAR

253388 HIMMAT SINGH CHANDRA SINGH MALE EWS18427 139.4022 TOMU KANWAR

399885 AZAD SINGH BABU LAL MALE MBC18428 139.4022 SANTRA DEVI

379559 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC18429 139.4022 LEELA DEVI

454590 OM PRAKASH SUTHAR ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC18430 139.4022 GERA DEVI

496739 ROHIT KUMAR SUMAN DAULAT RAM SUMAN MALE OBC18431 139.4022 MANJU BAI

321067 BABLI DEVENDA BHAIRU RAM DEVENDA FEMALE OBC18432 139.4022 CHHOTI DEVI

292065 KAYYOOM  KHAN MUMTAJ ALI KHAN MALE OBC18433 139.4022 GUDDI

525361 SURENDRA SINGH RAO GOVIND SINGH RAO MALE OBC18434 139.4022 DURGA KUNWAR

171022 AVINASH SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC18435 139.4022 SUSHILA DEVI

375324 DHEERAJ AGARAWAL ANIL AGARAWAL MALE EWS18436 139.4022 SUNITA DEVI

570914 NAVEEN KUMHAR ROSHAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC18437 139.4022 YESBHANWARI BAI

425150 SANGEETA KUMARI DHARMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC18438 139.4022 BENU DEVI

461336 GANESHA RAM UMA RAM MALE OBC18439 139.4022 ANCHI DEVI

310055 SUMIT KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC18440 139.4022 SANTOSH

414589 ISHA JAIN NARENDRA JAIN FEMALE EWS18441 139.4022 ANITA JAIN

291482 ROBIN SONI ARVIND KUMAR MALE OBC18442 139.4022 KANTA SONI

151844 DEEPAK YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC18443 139.4022 SUMITRA DEVI

342042 MANTRAPUSHPANJALI JOSHI TARA PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS18444 139.4022 VIDHYA DEVI

135530 DHARAMVEER SINGH RAJENDAR SINGH MALE EWS18445 139.4022 SAROJ KANWAR

372472 RAJNESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST18446 139.4022 KESHARI DEVI

454074 BHOPAL SINGH VINJARAJ SINGH MALE EWS18447 139.4022 SAYAR KANWAR

303250 SUSHILA SHANKERLAL FEMALE OBC18448 139.4022 MANJU DEVI

555825 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC18449 139.4022 HANSHA DEVI

326860 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA SHANKAR LAL VERMA MALE SC18450 139.4022 ANITA DEVI

546657 NIKITA TARACHAND FEMALE OBC18451 139.4022 DURGA DEVI

250771 TILOKARAM SAHARAN SHRICHAND SAHARAN MALE OBC18452 139.3841 JAYANA DEVI

469774 HAKMA RAM KHETA RAM MALE ST18453 139.3841 SUKI

145884 SHER SINGH GANPAT RAM MALE OBC18454 139.3841 PRABHATI DEVI

225577 DINESH KUMAR DHUDA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC18455 139.3841 MAGHI DEVI

228993 DURGA RAM TARD KHUMARAM TARD MALE OBC18456 139.3841 PAREMESHWARI DEVI

452992 RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC18457 139.3841 CHOTU DEVI

188698 JITENDRA KUMAR MULA RAM MALE OBC18458 139.3841 MIRON DEVI

356186 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18459 139.3841 SHARDA DEVI

332745 JITENDRA KUMAR SWAMI JAGAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC18460 139.3841 BHONTI DEVI

467538 DINESH KUMAR KACHWAHA HASTIMAL MALE OBC18461 139.3841 MAINA DEVI

294465 DESHRAJ ATMA RAM MALE OBC18462 139.3841 ANKORI DEVI

232003 BHADAR SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS18463 139.3841 SHANTI DEVI

262615 ASHISH KUMAR JAINAL BADRI PRASAD JAINAL MALE SC18464 139.3841 KASTURI DEVI

458128 KAILASH MEGHWAL PARAS MAL MALE SC18465 139.3841 SORAM DEVI

253571 JAIPAL SINGH SAMDRA SINGH MALE EWS18466 139.3841 MAGAN KANWAR

358536 BHARAT MEENA SHREE LAL MEENA MALE ST18467 139.3841 ROOMA DEVI

443473 MANISH KHAWA BUDHA RAM MALE OBC18468 139.3841 PARMESHAWAREE DEVI

253451 GOPAL RAM BIRDA ISHWAR RAM BIRDA MALE OBC18469 139.3841 GYANI DEVI

158316 MURARI LAL MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST18470 139.3841 SANTI DEVI

186822 PRAKASH CHAND DURGA RAM MALE OBC18471 139.3841 GAJARA DEVI

207612 KAMLESH KUMAR BALAI BAKSHU RAM BALAI MALE SC18472 139.3841 BARDI DEVI

488424 CHANDRA SINGH BAIRWA BHEEMRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC18473 139.3841 UMLEKHA DEVI

332238 AJAY DHAKA KAILASH DHAKA MALE OBC18474 139.3841 PREM DEVI
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320226 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI BALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC18475 139.3841 MANGALI DEVI

463965 ASHWINI NARAWAT HADMAT SINGH MALE OBC18476 139.3841 SANTOSH KANWAR

477977 KALURAM GURJAR MURARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC18477 139.3841 KAMLA DEVI

541723 SEEMA BIRBAL SINGH FEMALE OBC18478 139.3841 BIMLA DEVI

373106 DEEPCHAND BOHARA MOHAN LAL BOHARA MALE SC18479 139.3841 HEERA DEVI

185630 GAIRO TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC18480 139.3841 PARU DEVI

124677 RANJEET SINGH SAJJAN SINGH MALE OBC18481 139.3841 MADAN KANWAR

319361 AASHISH JHANGINIYA MOHAN LAL JHANGINIYA MALE SC18482 139.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

300995 MONIKA TARACHAND FEMALE OBC18483 139.3841 MANJU DEVI

254662 RAMAWTAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18484 139.3841 KESHAR DEVI

530453 PRIYANKA MEENA MANIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST18485 139.3841 SAPHEDI DEVI

226849 SUBHASH SAHU GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC18486 139.3841 DROPATI DEVI

226257 BAJRANG LAL HARMANA RAM MALE OBC18487 139.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

366281 PALLAV KRISHAN CHOUDHARY RAJARAM JAT MALE OBC18488 139.3841 GEETA DEVI

475449 HARIOM VERMA KISHAN GOPAL VERMA MALE SC18489 139.3841 KAMLESH VERMA

214185 PAYAL SUKHWAL NARESH SUKHWAL FEMALE GEN18490 139.3841 INDIRA SUKHWAL

565631 SONU SAINI RAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC18491 139.3841 PREM DEVI

334168 PURUSHOTTAM BENIWAL RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC18492 139.3841 ARCHANA DEVI

379536 VIKASH CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18493 139.3841 NARAJ DEVI

230650 MAHENDRA SINGH RATNU KISHANDAN MALE OBC18494 139.3841 MENA KANWAR

185212 PRAMILA LAKHA RAM FEMALE OBC18495 139.3841 HEMI DEVI

231045 PARWATI BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC18496 139.3841 SAROJ DEVI

132049 RAJESH GURJAR UMRAO GURJAR MALE MBC18497 139.3841 MANDOR

426371 AJAY KUMAR INDRA KUMAR MALE OBC18498 139.3659 ROSHAN DEVI

537510 AJAY KUMAR RAIGAR OMPRAKASH RAIGAR MALE SC18499 139.3659 BADAM

630612 VIKRAM SINGH DHANNA RAM MALE OBC18500 139.3659 BATTO DEVI

132761 RAMVEER BATESAR RAMESHWAR BATESAR MALE OBC18501 139.3659 KANOT DEVI

505722 JAGDISH GODA RAM MALE OBC18502 139.3659 LICH MAI

617591 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ KHEM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS18503 139.3659 SAVITRI SHARMA

379244 ISHWAR BOYAL VIDHADHAR BOYAL MALE SC18504 139.3659 HARKORI DEVI

355544 VIKRAM VERMA BAJRANG LAL MALE SC18505 139.3659 PREM DEVI

150489 FARUKH MOHAMMAD MUNNA KHAN TELI MALE OBC18506 139.3659 ZAREENA BANO

423735 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI DURGA PRASAD MALE OBC18507 139.3659 KESHORI DEVI

304305 POOJA BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC18508 139.3659 BIMLA DEVI

172256 RISHABH AFARIA ASHOK YADAV MALE OBC18509 139.3659 ANITA YADAV

501021 ROHIT KUMAR BHERU LAL MALE OBC18510 139.3659 GAYATRI BAI

503214 DEVENDRA SEN CHENA RAM SEN MALE OBC18511 139.3659 SANTOSH DEVI

287246 REKHA BADRI PRASAD FEMALE OBC18512 139.3659 IMANTI DEVI

484675 MAN SINGH SANT KUMAR MALE ST18513 139.3659 MAMTA DEVI

294918 KARANVEER SINGH JASVINDER SINGH MALE OBC18514 139.3659 MANJINDER KAUR

224240 GOVIND NATH SIDDH NARAYAN NATH SIDDH MALE OBC18515 139.3659 SILOCHANA DEVI

470457 NARESH PUKH RAJ MALE OBC18516 139.3659 GOMI DEVI

222299 SANJAY YOGI GOVIND RAM MALE SC18517 139.3659 BASANTI DEVI

414715 TANMAY BHAVSAR BHARAT KUMAR BHAVSAR MALE OBC18518 139.3659 KALPANA

469225 SOHAN LAL BUDDHA RAM MALE OBC18519 139.3659 PANCHI DEVI

318476 GOVARDHAN LAL MEENA RAM SWAROOP MEENA MALE ST18520 139.3659 MOOLI DEVI

517346 PRADHAN MANGILAL MALE OBC18521 139.3659 GEETA DEVI

469729 DUSHYANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT SATYANARAYAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS18522 139.3659 SUNDER DEVI

436631 HARISH CHANDRA BISHNOI BABU LAL  BISHNOI MALE OBC18523 139.3659 SHANTI DEVI

150965 DHEERAJ SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS18524 139.3659 KIRAN DEVI

428339 ASHISH KUMAR SHRIRAM MALE OBC18525 139.3659 SUBHITA

552431 NIRMALA KUMARI GURJAR CHHEETAR LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC18526 139.3659 GEETA DEVI

250813 SUMITRA HUDDA PRABHU RAM HUDDA FEMALE OBC18527 139.3659 VIMLA DEVI

621404 MONIKA THOLIYA MULA RAM THOLIYA FEMALE OBC18528 139.3659 NANDU DEVI

475094 MONA SUMAN RAJMAL SUMAN FEMALE OBC18529 139.3659 SHAKUNTLA SUMAN

595975 SANDEEP GAHLOT RANCHHOD SINGH GAHLOT MALE EWS18530 139.3659 YESGUDDI BAI

168450 UTTAM KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE OBC18531 139.3478 SHEELA DEVI

246880 ADITYA SUNANI SUNADHAR SUNANI MALE SC18532 139.3478 SUSHILA BAI

612309 MAMTA RAM SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC18533 139.3478 GULAB DEVI

148181 HEMRAJ KEER SOHAN LAL KEER MALE OBC18534 139.3478 RADHA KEER
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124662 SHREYANSH CHAIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS18535 139.3478 PUSHPA KANWAR

266033 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC18536 139.3478 SOMA DEVI

352389 POOJA HANSAWAT SHIV SINGH FEMALE OBC18537 139.3478 SUNITA DEVI

368407 GANESH YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC18538 139.3478 SANTI DEVI

411146 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RAJESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18539 139.3478 LDCPSUMAN LATA

352254 ANIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE SC18540 139.3478 SUMITRA DEVI

297250 AMIT KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH MALE OBC18541 139.3478 KUSUM DEVI

469036 DAYAL PARIHAR NARPAT RAM MALE OBC18542 139.3478 MEERA

284228 GOVIND SUKHPAL RAM MALE OBC18543 139.3478 SUNITA DEVI

255622 SARITA RAJKARAN JANGIR FEMALE OBC18544 139.3478 KAMALA

179463 MAHESH KUMAR MALAV JANKI LAL MALE OBC18545 139.3478 BHAGWATI BAI

548759 PRABHA KUMARI PRAHLAD RAY FEMALE SC18546 139.3478 AMRITA DEVI

279365 BHUPENDER INDRAJ MALE OBC18547 139.3478 KRISHANA

188652 VISHAL CHOUDHARY CHIMANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18548 139.3478 RUKHAMO DEVI

253531 KAVITA RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS18549 139.3478 RESHAM KANWAR

442560 RAKESH VAISHNAV KANHAIYA DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC18550 139.3478 KAMLA DEVI

544709 MITTHU GADHWAL GANPAT RAM GADHWAL FEMALE OBC18551 139.3478 SOHANI DEVI

432682 RAKESH KUMAR KHAWARA RAM MALE OBC18552 139.3478 AMMU

604320 JAYAN VAISHNAV ASHOK VAISHNAV MALE OBC18553 139.3478 YESSUNENA VAISHNAV

468627 BALDEV RAM GOKAL RAM MALE OBC18554 139.3297 EXMKELI DEVI

239573 RADHE SHYAM MEENA KAJOD LAL MALE ST18555 139.3297 GOPALI BAI

289152 SANJAY KUMAR PACHAR RAMKARAN MALE OBC18556 139.3297 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

201424 ANKUR BHARADWAJ SATYA PRAKASH MALE EWS18557 139.3297 SUNEETA

255585 AZAD KHAN NAJEER KHAN MALE OBC18558 139.3297 ROSHANI BANO

308513 GAGANDEEP NIRMAL SINGH MALE OBC18559 139.3297 RAJ KAUR

397164 RAHUL GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC18560 139.3297 CHOUTHI DEVI GURJAR

374460 LEELA SHARMA GAJANAND SWAMI FEMALE GEN18561 139.3297 HEERA DEVI

510522 HEMENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC18562 139.3297 KANTA KANWAR

196811 CHANDRA VIJAY SHARMA RAM ASRAY SHARMA MALE OBC18563 139.3297 BHANVATI DEVI

611317 KALLU RAM JAT TARA CHAND JAT MALE OBC18564 139.3297 SANTOSHA DEVI

350491 MAHESH GURJAR JAYSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC18565 139.3297 SANGARI DEVI

621073 SANJAY KUMAR HEMA RAM MAHALA MALE OBC18566 139.3297 SOHANI DEVI

327227 MALTI KUMAWAT RAMJI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC18567 139.3297 RAKHI DEVI

620454 PUNAM CHAHAR KHINWA RAM FEMALE OBC18568 139.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

137012 MUKESH KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE SC18569 139.3297 NANKEE DEVI

210228 RADHA KUMARI LAKSHMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC18570 139.3297 ROOPI DEVI

503364 HULAS CHAND TAK KHINWARAJ TAK MALE OBC18571 139.3297 MUNNI DEVI

340665 PRATHAM RATRA KAPOOR RATRA MALE OBC18572 139.3297 VIMLESH DEVI

508281 SARITA CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC18573 139.3297 SAROJ DEVI

206362 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KAMLESH MALE OBC18574 139.3297 GUDDI DEVI

427309 AKTA ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC18575 139.3297 ALKA DEVI

400952 SURENDRA PURI MOHAN LAL PURI MALE OBC18576 139.3297 KANI DEVI

223289 GOVARDHAN KUMAR MANAK RAM MALE OBC18577 139.3297 LAXMI

479095 PRITHVI RAJ BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC18578 139.3297 RAMPATI DEVI

560929 DHEERAJ GAUTAM KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN18579 139.3297 REKHA DEVI

558370 JEET RAM GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC18580 139.3297 KELA DEVI

382069 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC18581 139.3297 SUGNA DEVI

225503 VIJAY SIDDH ARJUN NATH SIDDH MALE OBC18582 139.3297 BRAHMA SIDDH

230896 SANWAR LAL KUMAWAT KARNA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC18583 139.3297 PUSPA DEVI

471776 PRIYANSHU SONI RAJKUMAR SONI MALE OBC18584 139.3297 SANJU SONI

226161 SHIVRATAN BANA SAHIRAM BANA MALE OBC18585 139.3297 SHANTI DEVI

447456 ARVIND KUMAR RAMA RAM MALE OBC18586 139.3297 JATEE DEVI

621771 KHUSHBOO SHARMA ASHWINI SHARMA FEMALE EWS18587 139.3297 BELA SHARMA

465531 ASHOK PARSA RAM MALE OBC18588 139.3297 BEBI DEVI

517035 DILIP PALIWAL PRABHUDAYAL PALIWAL MALE EWS18589 139.3297 RAMESHWARI DEVI

252305 SANGEETA MEERSINGH FEMALE OBC18590 139.3297 TARAWATI

222586 DAYA RAM MAHAVEER PRASHAD MALE OBC18591 139.3297 TULSI DEVI

212154 GAUTAM KHOIWAL SHYAM LAL KHOIWAL MALE SC18592 139.3297 BHAGWANI DEVI

357154 ABHIJEET YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC18593 139.3297 MEERA DEVI

437867 MAHENDRA SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS18594 139.3297 KAMALA KANWAR
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617255 NEMICHAND HUKMA RAM MALE SC18595 139.3297 PARWATI DEVI

494776 MANRAJ BAIRWA RAMJILAL BAIRWA MALE SC18596 139.3297 SUSHILA DEVI

314002 GAURAV YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC18597 139.3297 MANJU DEVI

605798 YASMEEN BANU HARJI KATHAT FEMALE OBC18598 139.3297 FARIDA

342858 PRASHANT HANS YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC18599 139.3116 SURJIT DEVI

374910 OM PRAKASH SAMOTA RAM DAYAL SAMOTA MALE OBC18600 139.3116 SANTARA DEVI

386247 SONU SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS18601 139.3116 SAVITRI DEVI

254540 DEENARAM SWAMI BIRAMDAS SWAMI MALE OBC18602 139.3116 USHA DEVI

477081 ALKA VERMA DINESH VERMA FEMALE OBC18603 139.3116 VIMLA VERMA

235293 RAGHVENDRA SINGH DEVAL RAM SINGH DEVAL MALE OBC18604 139.3116 INDRA KANWAR

132425 BHAG CHAND CHAHAR SITA RAM MALE OBC18605 139.3116 BHANWARI DEVI

437904 GAUTAM DEORA BHIKHARAM MALE OBC18606 139.3116 CHUKI DEVI

475018 BRIJSUNDAR MEENA RAMROOP MEENA MALE ST18607 139.3116 RAMPYARI BAI

281176 MAYANK SUDERSHAN KUMAR MALE OBC18608 139.3116 SAVITA DEVI

233981 SURENDRA SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS18609 139.3116 JASWANT KANWAR

189067 DINESH KUMAR HANJARI MAL MALE OBC18610 139.3116 SHANTI DEVI

462245 SUNIL KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC18611 139.3116 SUMARI DEVI

202533 VISHNU CHATUR SINGH MALE OBC18612 139.3116 GUDDI DEVI

533631 KEDAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST18613 139.3116 UGANTI MEENA

562268 MAHENDRA SINGH GAHLOT DURGA LAL PURVIYA MALE EWS18614 139.3116 MAINA DEVI PURVIYA

295310 SANDEEP PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18615 139.3116 RAJU DEVI

416068 NARENDRA BAIRAGI RAMESH CHAND BAIRAGI MALE OBC18616 139.3116 GAYATRI BAI

317293 Mukesh Choudhary Shankar Lal Chaudhary MALE OBC18617 139.3116 PREM DEVI

209387 VISHAL SHARMA SHIVPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS18618 139.3116 GAYATRI DEVI

420731 VIKRAM VISHNOLIYA KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC18619 139.3116 AACHI DEVI

201284 BHOJPAL GOVIND SINGH MALE SC18620 139.3116 SUAA

382064 KOMAL YADAV KARAN SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC18621 139.3116 REENA YADAV

424125 INDU CHAHAR DALIP KUMAR CHAHAR FEMALE OBC18622 139.3116 KAMLA

234141 LEKHRAM BANA PHUSA RAM BANA MALE OBC18623 139.3116 BADHU DEVI

126865 JITENDRA KUMAR GURJAR GODU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC18624 139.3116 CHHOTI DEVI

171374 NITIN CHOUDHARY ANANTRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18625 139.3116 KUSHAMA DEVI

266937 RISHEE RAM MEENA JWALA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST18626 139.3116 MOHAR BAI

273670 MILAN PANCHAL SANJAY PANCHAL MALE OBC18627 139.3116 YESUSHA PANCHAL

451632 VIVEK ACHARYA MANOJ KUMAR ACHARYA MALE OBC18628 139.3116 GUDDI DEVI

458358 JITENDRA NATHA RAM MALE OBC18629 139.3116 RAMBHA DEVI

437616 HIMANSHU VISHNOI SWAROOP RAM MALE OBC18630 139.3116 PISTA DEVI

365282 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS18631 139.3116 SUMAN GUPTA

508221 KOMAL KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS18632 139.3116 PUSHPA KANWAR

423600 DINESH SINGH YADAV SATYAPAL SINGH MALE OBC18633 139.2935 MEENA YADAV

371017 JAI KUMAR YADAV PURAN MAL YADAV MALE OBC18634 139.2935 PREM DEVI

172124 POOJA YADAV PRASADI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC18635 139.2935 BHAGOTI DEVI

353613 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA GORDHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS18636 139.2935 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

215114 KULDEEP SINGH SHAKTAWAT BHAIRU SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS18637 139.2935 VISHNU KANWAR

163180 HAJOOR SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS18638 139.2935 MINDO BAI

221198 GIRIRAJ KIRADOO MADAN MOHAN KIRADOO MALE EWS18639 139.2935 SANJU KIRADOO

125130 SUBHASH KUMAR NEEMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC18640 139.2935 PAPPU DEVI

422703 KAJAL SHARMA VISNU DUTT SHARMA FEMALE EWS18641 139.2935 MUNNI DEVI

407915 JASRAJ KISHAN LAL MALE OBC18642 139.2935 BHANVARI

417249 CHETAN KUMAR NAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC18643 139.2935 LALITA BAI

364896 AKASH SHARMA BALKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS18644 139.2935 KAVITA DEVI

469067 DINESH SAIN NARAPAT LAL MALE OBC18645 139.2935 BHANWARI DEVI

142693 RAVINDER RAJKUMAR MALE OBC18646 139.2935 BEENA DEVI

155840 ASHUTOSH DERWAL MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST18647 139.2935 BARFI MEENA

528175 BHANU PRATAPSINGH RAJPUROHIT KUNDAN SINGH MALE GEN18648 139.2935 GEETA KANWAR

294741 GOPAL GODARA JAGDISH PRASAD GODARA MALE OBC18649 139.2935 SANTOSH DEVI

624252 PAVAN GIRI MAHESH GIRI MALE OBC18650 139.2935 RAJA BETI

248211 Atul Joshi KAMLA SHANKAR JOSHI MALE EWS18651 139.2935 KAMLA BAI

323622 NARESH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS18652 139.2935 SEETA DEVI

410495 HADMAT SINGH GHAM SINGH MALE EWS18653 139.2935 INDARI DEVI

377868 LALA RAM CHOUDHARY GYARSI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18654 139.2935 SITA DEVI
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274455 ROCHAK BHATT HEMANT KUMAR BHATT MALE GEN18655 139.2935 YESCHETNA BHATT

580078 UMESH KUMAR LABANA MOTILAL LABANA MALE MBC18656 139.2935 YESJHAMKU DEVI

489657 RAKESH YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC18657 139.2935 PREM DEVI

224909 DINESH KUMAR MOTA RAM MALE OBC18658 139.2935 DURGA DEVI

451286 JITENDRA SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN18659 139.2935 GAYATRI SHARMA

295805 PANKAJ VERMA KRISHAN LAL VERMA MALE OBC18660 139.2935 KANTA VERMA

545011 NIRMALA KUMARI KURDA RAM FEMALE OBC18661 139.2935 SEETA DEVI

441629 PRAVEEN SINGH BAGH SINGH MALE EWS18662 139.2935 SAROJ KANWAR

131733 PRAVEEN VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC18663 139.2935 PRABHATI DEVI

468952 BHANWAR LAL SONA RAM MALE OBC18664 139.2935 KHETU DEVI

609329 AJITESH BUDHANIYA DAYA RAM JAT MALE OBC18665 139.2935 INDRA DEVI

187861 HEERA RAM MAGHA RAM MALE OBC18666 139.2935 NENU DEVI

125510 BALRAM GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC18667 139.2935 RAMA DEVI

404661 SHIV KUMAR JAREDA JAMNA LAL MEENA MALE ST18668 139.2935 KHELANTI

468342 SANTOSH KANWAR GOVIND SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN18669 139.2754 VIMAL KANWAR

470272 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS18670 139.2754 KAMOD KANWAR

295176 Kamaljeet Singh Hoshiyar Singh MALE OBC18671 139.2754 MANJEET KOUR

437432 MOTI RAM BANSHI LAL MALE SC18672 139.2754 GEETA DEVI

235461 HARISH KUMAR NOGIYA BALU LAL NOGIYA MALE SC18673 139.2754 PREM BAI

145003 RAHUL KUMAWAT PUSHKAR NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC18674 139.2754 NAURTI DEVI

303027 RAJESH KUMAR RAMSINGH MALE OBC18675 139.2754 ROSHANI DEVI

125261 LOKESH KUMAR BIJARNIYA GOPAL SINGH BIJARNIYA MALE OBC18676 139.2754 PREM DEVI

375260 VISHNU SHARMA GHASI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS18677 139.2754 RAJU DEVI SHARMA

223631 SHATRUGHAN PANWAR RAMESH PANWAR MALE OBC18678 139.2754 BASANTI PANWAR

619777 DEEPSHIKHA HEMANT KUMAR FEMALE OBC18679 139.2754 NIRMALA DEVI

340874 JANKI YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC18680 139.2754 BALI DEVI

298019 JYOTI BENIWAL DEVILAL BENIWAL FEMALE OBC18681 139.2754 SUNITA

469657 SHARWAN MANGI LAL MALE OBC18682 139.2754 CHAMPA DEVI

538467 SACHIN CHAUDHARY MAHESH CHAND JAT MALE OBC18683 139.2754 GUDDI DEVI

142204 SHIVAM JOSHI RAVISHANKAR JOSHI MALE GEN18684 139.2754 ANNPURNA JOSHI

254818 SONAM JAIBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC18685 139.2754 KAMLESH

549386 BHARAT KUMAR KHETARAM MALE OBC18686 139.2754 KHETU DEVI

442010 NIRMA GEHLOT DHANNARAM FEMALE OBC18687 139.2754 BALI DEVI

406337 BHOPAL RAM PEMPA RAM MALE OBC18688 139.2754 SUGNI

440937 MUKESH DEEPA RAM MALE OBC18689 139.2754 PREMI

218972 SUNIL KUMAR CHHIMPA RAMESH KUMAR CHHIMPA MALE OBC18690 139.2572 LAXMI DEVI

407445 PRADEEP NEEMBARAM MALE OBC18691 139.2572 SAMADI

370414 DUNGAR SINGH MAHVEER SINGH MALE OBC18692 139.2572 SANTRA DEVI

165742 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC18693 139.2572 SANTO DEVI

137384 SUBHASH CHANDRA NEHRA GOPAL SINGH NEHRA MALE OBC18694 139.2572 JHAMARI DEVI

150555 RAJVEER BORKH SOHAN LAL BORKH MALE OBC18695 139.2572 SUNITA DEVI

535370 RAJ SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS18696 139.2572 ASHA DEVI

623727 RAJENDRA KIRDOLIYA PREMA RAM MALE OBC18697 139.2572 VIMLA DEVI

267761 MANVENDRA SINGH GURJAR SULTAN SINGH MALE MBC18698 139.2572 GAJAVATI DEVI

511936 JYOTI SWAMI SHANKAR LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC18699 139.2572 MEERA DEVI

607489 PRAVEEN SINGH JODHA NAWAL SINGH JODHA MALE EWS18700 139.2572 PUSHPA KANWAR

192523 SAURABH GULPARIYA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18701 139.2572 MAMTA SHARMA

590336 VISHNU MALI GANESH LAL MALI MALE GEN18702 139.2572 YESBHAGAWATI DEVI

143750 BALVEER SINGH RICHHPAL SINGH MALE EWS18703 139.2572 CHAND KANWAR

184550 MANISH KUMAR SUMAN GOPAL LAL SUMAN MALE OBC18704 139.2572 BHULI BAI

358773 Vikas Yadav Babu Lal Yadav MALE OBC18705 139.2572 CHHOTI DEVI

367675 LEKH RAJ VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC18706 139.2572 KAMALA DEVI

506563 BHARAT SINGH GEHLOT PANCHU SINGH MALE OBC18707 139.2572 DURGA KANWAR

289904 ASHOK KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC18708 139.2572 SAWITRI DEVI

285682 VIJAY PAL ACHARA PUSARAM MALE OBC18709 139.2572 SUNDER DEVI

195100 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR LATOOR SINGH MALE MBC18710 139.2572 RAJWATI DEVI

394650 MRIDUL PAREEK LAXMI NARAYAN PAREEK MALE GEN18711 139.2572 MADHU PAREEK

437183 HANUMAN SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS18712 139.2572 ANOP KANWAR

172208 MANISH KUMAR JAI RAM MEENA MALE ST18713 139.2572 BIRMA DEVI

614774 NAVRATAN YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC18714 139.2572 MEERA DEVI
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284951 HEERA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS18715 139.2572 ANJU DEVI

482136 BHARAT LAL GURJAR GYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC18716 139.2572 RAMDHANI

606211 ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN PYAR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC18717 139.2572 RADHA DEVI

463654 LALIT KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC18718 139.2572 MOHINI DEVI

224211 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS18719 139.2572 VIMALA KANWAR

251498 RAHUL KHERIWAL JAGDISH PRASAD KHERIWAL MALE SC18720 139.2572 SANTOSH KHERIWAL

609869 HEMRAJ  KUMAR BHARAT MAL KUMHAR MALE OBC18721 139.2572 LALI DEVI

518194 MUKESH KUMAR BHAWA RAM MALE MBC18722 139.2572 DAKU

449107 JOGA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC18723 139.2572 IMARATI DEVI

597972 JAY NAGDA AMBA LAL NAGDA MALE EWS18724 139.2572 ASHA NAGDA

559455 DIPENDER SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE OBC18725 139.2572 MADHU KANWER

627685 VISHNU SHARMA PREM CHAND MALE EWS18726 139.2572 HEMLATA

232768 KOMAL RAJPUROHIT MURLI MANOHAR RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS18727 139.2572 RAMA RAJPUROHIT

545980 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY BIRBAL GEELA FEMALE OBC18728 139.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

246966 RAHUL KUMAR VYAS GIRIJA SHANKER VYAS MALE EWS18729 139.2572 MADHU DEVI

304459 MUKESH KUMAR GAJU SINGH MALE OBC18730 139.2572 RAJKUMARI

229852 MAHAVEER DELU MALARAM DELU MALE OBC18731 139.2572 RAJU DEVI

293058 SOURBH SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC18732 139.2572 SHARDA

459171 GOVIND SINGH RAJPUROHIT GAJE SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS18733 139.2572 SAU DEVI

612868 AKSHAT SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS18734 139.2572 SANTOSH KANWAR

620996 SITA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC18735 139.2572 RADHA DEVI

407542 OM SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS18736 139.2572 SOHAN KANWAR

208309 POOJA SONI LADU LAL SONI FEMALE OBC18737 139.2572 PARVATI DEVI

218241 ABHISHEK DHAKER SURESH DHAKER MALE OBC18738 139.2572 MANJU DEVI

311134 JATIN KUMAR GOURI SHANKAR MALE OBC18739 139.2572 RAJBALA

478965 MAHESH MALAV RAM BILASH MALAV MALE OBC18740 139.2572 KAMLESH BAI

462463 RAKESH CHOYAL BHERU RAM MALE OBC18741 139.2572 SHANTI DEVI

261896 NARENDRA GURJAR MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC18742 139.2572 DROPADI DEVI

462585 BHAGIRATH RAM SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC18743 139.2572 KANU DEVI

122949 PRAKASH BIJARNIYA SITA RAM MALE OBC18744 139.2572 SUMITRA DEVI

509966 RAVINDRA BERA BABU RAM BERA MALE OBC18745 139.2572 JANKI DEVI

486404 CHARMESH SUMAN DEV LAL SUMAN MALE OBC18746 139.2572 KANTA BAI

506550 SUMAN KUMARI HEERA RAM FEMALE OBC18747 139.2572 BIMALA DEVI

139245 FOOLCHAND CHOUDHARY JAIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18748 139.2572 KAMALA DEVI

281645 RAJENDRA SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH MALE OBC18749 139.2391 MAHENDRA KAUR

512637 GIRIRAJ SINGH NEM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS18750 139.2391 RAMU KANWAR

218949 GHANSHYAM PAREEK ISHWER PRASAD MALE EWS18751 139.2391 AMARI DEVI

368937 VED PRAKASH MAHAWAR MURARI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC18752 139.2391 MALTI DEVI

378800 HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18753 139.2391 RAMESHI DEVI

421097 MONIKA UMESH PRATAP FEMALE OBC18754 139.2391 BHATERI DEVI

202938 NEERAJ KUMAR CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC18755 139.2391 SHYAM WATI

144264 ASHOK KUMAR JATRANA CHHOTU RAM JATRANA MALE OBC18756 139.2391 NATHI DEVI

333213 BHANU PRAKASH PAREEK RAMJI LAL PAREEK MALE EWS18757 139.2391 PREM LATA PAREEK

195855 PAVAN SHARMA RAM DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS18758 139.2391 PREMVATI

224444 SANDEEP KUMAR KASWAN JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC18759 139.2391 RAJU DEVI

293875 NEHA ARORA SATPAL ARORA FEMALE GEN18760 139.2391 SHANTA DEVI

374945 HANS RAJ SWAMI SITA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC18761 139.2391 KAMALA DEVI

577930 MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUT HEM SINGH MALE GEN18762 139.2391 YESSUNDER BAI

148548 HIMMAT SINGH BIDAWAT BAJARANG SINGH MALE OBC18763 139.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

566389 DIVYA BHARDWAJ DAVENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ MALE GEN18764 139.2391 GAYATRI SHARMA

138208 MANISH KUMAR SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC18765 139.2391 BHOLI DEVI

432138 SAHDEV RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC18766 139.2391 SHANTI

415742 CHANDAN SINGH SISODIYA BAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS18767 139.2391 LAD KANWAR

157312 VISHVENDRA SINGH NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS18768 139.2391 LAXMI DEVI

230657 ANOKH BISHNOI BHUPRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC18769 139.2391 RAMKORI

318510 SANJAY MAURYA PRAMOD MAURYA MALE SC18770 139.2391 MANBHAR DEVI

224260 SHRAVAN KUMAR GAHLOT RAMDEV GAHLOT MALE OBC18771 139.2391 SUNITA GAHLOT

431583 RAM PRASAD DANGA LAXMAN RAM DANGA MALE OBC18772 139.2391 SHOBHA DEVI

372471 NARAYAN LAL MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST18773 139.2391 CHHOTA DEVI

149642 SAYED WASIM ALI SAYED KASIM ALI MALE EWS18774 139.2391 AMNA BANO
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247544 RAJKUMARI BHANGAD BHAGWAN LAL FEMALE OBC18775 139.2391 SHANTAI DEVI

255459 GOVIND SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS18776 139.2391 SIRE KANWAR

359723 MAMATA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC18777 139.2391 KAMALA DEVI

321339 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS18778 139.2391 MISHRI DEVI SHARMA

622128 SARVAGYA RATHORE DHARMENDER SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS18779 139.2391 MANJU KANWAR

385758 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI JOGENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC18780 139.2391 KOYALI DEVI

201720 AJAD JAGGO MALE MBC18781 139.2391 RATAN BAI

510531 RAKESH DHAKA DEVKARAN MALE OBC18782 139.2391 SABU DEVI

251835 KISTURA RAM JYANI DEDA RAM JYANI MALE OBC18783 139.2391 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

292055 RAMESH KUMAR SHUBHKARAN MALE OBC18784 139.2391 BHARTA DEVI

560833 CHANDER DEV SINGH RAJAWAT MEGHRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS18785 139.2391 NARESH KAWAR

284760 ASHISH PAREEK OM PRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS18786 139.2391 LILAVATI DEVI

220571 HEMANT CHANGARA DEEPAK KUMAR MALE SC18787 139.2391 SANJU DEVI

606051 BHAVESH PRAJAPAT PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18788 139.2391 SUSHILA DEVI

267735 LOKENDR SINGH MATADIN MALE SC18789 139.2391 INDRAVATI DEVI

507284 RAVINDRA SINGH FARODA LALA RAM FARODA MALE OBC18790 139.2391 SAMU DEVI

143115 RAHUL BAYAL SITA RAM BAYAL MALE SC18791 139.2391 GEETA DEVI

523968 CHHATAR SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS18792 139.2391 MANJU KANWAR

154909 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC18793 139.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

617930 POOJA KUMAWAT DULI CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC18794 139.2391 SARJU DEVI

450696 SURESH BISHNOI ROOPA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC18795 139.2391 LACHI DEVI

135514 SHARIF NAINU MALE OBC18796 139.2391 BARAJI

227025 MUKESH KHICHAR ANOP CHAND MALE OBC18797 139.2391 LICHHMA DEVI

416122 JUGRAJ PAPPULAL MALE ST18798 139.2391 KANTI BAI

216056 BHAGWAN LAL BALAI SHYAM LAL BALAI MALE SC18799 139.2210 MUNNI DEVI

383475 TEJINDRA SINGH RISHAL SINGH MALE OBC18800 139.2210 CHANDRA KALA

134004 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAWAT BRAHMA SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC18801 139.2210 SHANTI DEVI

229972 ASHOK KUMAR GOKUL RAM MALE OBC18802 139.2210 SUSHILA DEVI

476160 KUSHAL MEENA RAM DAYAL MEENA MALE ST18803 139.2210 MEVA DEVI MEENA

529233 VIKAS DERASHRI SATYA NARAYAN DERASHRI MALE EWS18804 139.2210 VIJAY LAXMI

218590 RAHUL DUBGA GOVIND DUBGA MALE SC18805 139.2210 SANTOSH DUBGA

467742 SHISHPAL MALLA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC18806 139.2210 SAGAR DEVI

409760 RAWATA RAM LUMBHA RAM MALE OBC18807 139.2210 MESI DEVI

610942 RAKESH KUMAR RAWAT RAM SWAROOP RAWAT MALE MBC18808 139.2210 LALEE DEVI

466224 VEDANT LAKHARA SURAJ PRAKASH LAKHARA MALE OBC18809 139.2210 NANDA LAKHARA

409671 CHAMPAT SINGH BHARMAL SINGH MALE EWS18810 139.2210 CHHAGANI DEVI

552902 RAMJI LAL KUMAWAT GHASI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC18811 139.2210 DEV DEVI

609638 SONU YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC18812 139.2210 CHAMELI DEVI

145212 PAWAN KUMAR DHAYAL PARSU RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC18813 139.2210 SANTRA DEVI

423399 PAWAN KUMAR INDORIA KESHAR DEV MALE OBC18814 139.2210 NIRMALA DEVI

523998 MANOJ KUMAWAT NEMA RAM MALE OBC18815 139.2210 GUDIYA DEVI

228291 SARITA BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC18816 139.2210 VIMALA DEVI

220871 PUNAM CHAND BHAGWANA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC18817 139.2210 CHAINEE DEVI

486639 AKASH MEGHWAL RADHEY SHYAM MEGHWAL MALE SC18818 139.2210 DHANNI BAI

491272 AKASH MEGHWAL MUKESH MEGHWAL MALE SC18819 139.2210 MAMTA MEGHWAL

420336 VIKASH BUDHRAM MALE OBC18820 139.2210 INDRA DEVI

312841 BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18821 139.2210 KANI DEVI

480972 GOVIND SAHU MAHAVEER SAHU MALE OBC18822 139.2210 NATHI DEVI

429257 MAMTA SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS18823 139.2210 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

357252 NEELKANTH KHANDAL KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS18824 139.2210 ANNPURNA SHARMA

288888 SANJAY KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC18825 139.2210 RUKMA DEVI

524716 VISHAL CHOUDHARY DINESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18826 139.2210 LALITA DEVI

575611 UMESH SARGARA AMARIYA SARGARA MALE SC18827 139.2210 YESSAVITA SARGARA

121291 DINESH KUMAR BAJARANG LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC18828 139.2210 GEETA DEVI

450739 ANIL BISHNOI ARJUN RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC18829 139.2210 BIKHA BISHNOI

278587 GAYTRI PATIDAR DHULJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC18830 139.2210 YESBHARTI PATIDAR

450559 KHANGAR DAN MASING DAN MALE OBC18831 139.2210 SAYAR DEVI

197924 RAVINDRA SHARMA YADRAM SHARMA MALE EWS18832 139.2210 GUDDI DEVI

506139 HARSUKH RAM BHERA RAM MALE OBC18833 139.2210 MOHANI DEVI

393180 MATADIN YADAV BHINWA RAM YADAV MALE OBC18834 139.2210 SAJANA DEVI
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378387 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT HANUMAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC18835 139.2210 RATANI DEVI

368994 SAURABH JAT TEJ SINGH MALE OBC18836 139.2210 SUNEETA DEVI

393007 SUSHEEL KUMAR GAGAR NANU RAM GAGAR MALE SC18837 139.2029 PREM LATA DEVI

483281 MEENA HADA CHATURBHUJ SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS18838 139.2029 RAJESH HADA

499578 MEENAKSHI HADA MORMUKUT SINGH HADA FEMALE GEN18839 139.2029 MADHU HADA

157918 DESHRAJ BAIRWA HARI SINGH BAIRWA MALE SC18840 139.2029 SANTOSH DEVI

253625 NEMICHAND LILADHAR MALE OBC18841 139.2029 VIMLA DEVI

537935 AMAR SINGH MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST18842 139.2029 SANWALI DEVI

181230 ASHISH GAUTAM RAJENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM MALE GEN18843 139.2029 GAYATRI DEVI

455340 SUMIT SARAN RAM NIWAS MALE OBC18844 139.2029 VIMLA

459054 DURGA PRASAD HARMANA RAM MALE EWS18845 139.2029 KAMLA DEVI

137558 SUMIT GODARA DANARAM MALE OBC18846 139.2029 BHANWARI DEVI

511935 KUNDAN SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS18847 139.2029 SURGYAN KANWAR

504082 HANUMAN RAM RAMPAL MUNDEL MALE OBC18848 139.2029 CHUKA DEVI

609273 EAKTA RAMESHWAR DAYAL FEMALE SC18849 139.2029 MAYA DEVI

303381 MUKESH BALDEV MALE SC18850 139.2029 SAROJ DEVI

219218 CHANDRABHAN BANA MOTI RAM BANA MALE OBC18851 139.2029 MAINA DEVI

391609 VIKAS SHARMA DEV RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS18852 139.2029 LALITA SHARMA

565597 MONIKA HATHIWAL BHAGWAN SAHAY VERMA FEMALE SC18853 139.2029 PREM DEVI

628676 KHAIM CHAND MAHAUR POORAN SINGH MAHAUR MALE SC18854 139.2029 MUNNI DEVI

331802 VISHAL JANGID RAMAVATAR JANGID MALE OBC18855 139.2029 ARCHANA JANGID

377626 RAMESH YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC18856 139.2029 RAJU DEVI

552199 VIKRAM KUMAR LASA RAM MALE SC18857 139.2029 SEETA DEVI

136351 ATUL BHASKAR SANJAY BHASKAR MALE OBC18858 139.2029 PARVATI DEVI

469890 NARESH BHAMBU PAPPA RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC18859 139.2029 DURGA DEVI

542467 NIRMLA MAHAN RAM KUMAR MAHAN FEMALE OBC18860 139.2029 KAUSHALYA DEVI

250487 BAL RAM PURNA RAM MALE SC18861 139.2029 MANJU

251895 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH NARAYAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS18862 139.2029 LAXMI KANWAR

152045 SURENDRA KUMAR JANGIR MULCHAND JANGIR MALE OBC18863 139.1848 SANTOSH DEVI

443347 SHILPA CHANDORA GULAB CHAND CHANDORA FEMALE OBC18864 139.1848 ANJU CHANDORA

280433 RAJKUMAR SAHARAN BANE SINGH MALE OBC18865 139.1848 GUDDI DEVI

394597 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS18866 139.1848 SUDHA DEVI

607162 KANWALJEET SINGH RATHORE AJEET SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS18867 139.1848 CHANDRA BHANWAR SHEKHAWAT

545198 SAROJ KUMARI RAM DEV SINGH FEMALE OBC18868 139.1848 MANNI DEVI

449273 PANKAJ SONI JAGDISH MALE OBC18869 139.1848 KAVITA

403329 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV HARSAHAI YADAV MALE OBC18870 139.1848 KESHARI DEVI

213407 PINTU KUMAR CHANDEL RADHEYSHYAM CHANDEL MALE SC18871 139.1848 KAMLA DEVI

568190 KAILASH SUTHAR KISHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC18872 139.1848 BHAGWATI DEVI

302514 PAWAN PALARAM MALE OBC18873 139.1848 JUGPATI

477178 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MANI RAM MEENA MALE ST18874 139.1848 UGAN BAI MEENA

482608 DHIRENDRA KUMAR GOTAM RAVI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS18875 139.1848 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

618178 ANJANA BAGRA YASHPAL BAGRA FEMALE EWS18876 139.1848 BHAGWATI BAGRA

222987 RAMESH KUMAR BAROR HARDAYAL MALE SC18877 139.1848 GAYTRI DEVI

169110 ADITYA KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE ST18878 139.1848 SONA DEVI

507781 CHAMPA LAL KUMAWAT PUSA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC18879 139.1848 SANTOSH DEVI

271260 NARESH PATIDAR MOHAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC18880 139.1848 YESGEETA DEVI PATIDAR

383540 ANJALI YADAV BABULAL YADAV FEMALE OBC18881 139.1848 ASHA DEVI

196078 SANJESH CHETAN SWAROOP MALE MBC18882 139.1848 GUDDI

161251 MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR CHANGAL FEMALE OBC18883 139.1848 DOLLY

509982 PRADEEP BARWAL SUNDA RAM BARWAL MALE OBC18884 139.1848 RAJU DEVI

168241 LOKESH CHAND SAINI RAMHET SAINI MALE OBC18885 139.1848 KISTURI DEVI

255697 AJEET SINGH SUGAN SINGH MALE OBC18886 139.1848 VINOD KANWAR

361254 TANU KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC18887 139.1848 KAMLA DEVI

278143 HITESH KUMAR PATEL GAUTAMLAL PATEL MALE OBC18888 139.1848 YESKURI DEVI

415201 ROHIT MEENA CHANDRA SHYAM MEENA MALE ST18889 139.1848 KOSHALYA MEENA

208695 DHANRAJ PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18890 139.1848 KANTA DEVI

301798 SANDEEP KUMAR KISHORE KUMAR MALE SC18891 139.1848 VIMALA DEVI

398655 SURENDRA KUMAR JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC18892 139.1848 LACHHAMA JAT

362926 RAMAVATAR PRAJAPAT REWAD MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18893 139.1848 SAMPATTI DEVI

522310 VISHAKHA PUROHIT VISHNU SHANKAR PUROHIT FEMALE GEN18894 139.1848 MADHUBALA PALIWAL
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444484 SURENDRA LUNIYA HARI RAM LUNIYA MALE SC18895 139.1848 HASTU DEVI

219526 BHAWANI SHANKAR UPADHYAY SHANTI LAL MALE EWS18896 139.1848 NIRMA DEVI

567211 SACHIN SOLANKI DADAM CHAND  SOLANKI MALE OBC18897 139.1848 YESKACHRI DEVI

390846 NEERAJ GUPTA MOHAN LAL GUPTA MALE EWS18898 139.1848 MANJU DEVI

322720 NARENDRA GADHAWAL TEJPAL MALI MALE OBC18899 139.1848 SOHAN DEVI

295574 BHAJANLAL PAREEK MANGI LAL PAREEK MALE EWS18900 139.1848 BHAGAWATI DEVI

608705 SAROJ NATWAR DAS FEMALE OBC18901 139.1667 INDU DEVI

141297 ABHISHEK TIWARI SUSHIL TIWARI MALE EWS18902 139.1667 SAROJ TIWARI

259068 TINKU KUMAR PARASHAR RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN18903 139.1667 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

387809 AJIT SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC18904 139.1667 SUNITA DEVI

337336 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS18905 139.1667 SHARDA DEVI

234691 DEVENDRA NAGAR GYARSI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC18906 139.1667 BADRI BAI

134908 MAHESH KUMAR MALI RAM MALE OBC18907 139.1667 TEEJA DEVI

401120 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA PRAHLAD RAM VERMA MALE SC18908 139.1667 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

216682 RANU PARASHAR SHAMBHU LAL PARASHAR FEMALE GEN18909 139.1667 SUMITRA PARASHAR

498368 RAMJI LAL SAINI MANGAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC18910 139.1667 SITA DEVI

445063 FIROJ KHAN MAJIT KHAN MALE OBC18911 139.1667 MADINA BANO

130249 DHARMESH CHANDRA RATAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC18912 139.1667 SOHANI DEVI

307899 IMRAN KHAN KASU KHAN MALE OBC18913 139.1667 RAJIA BANO

144092 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN18914 139.1667 MANJU KANWAR

503463 ABHISHEK GODARA SHIVCHARAN GODARA MALE OBC18915 139.1667 SHOBHA GODARA

307236 VINOD DOULAT RAM MALE OBC18916 139.1667 GOMTI DEVI

401870 ROHIT TANK KISHAN TANK MALE OBC18917 139.1667 MANJU TANK

368266 NARESH MALI JAG MOHAN MALI MALE OBC18918 139.1667 HALKI DEVI

182636 YOGENDRA NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC18919 139.1667 RANI BAI NAGAR

244951 PRIYAL JAISWAL ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL FEMALE OBC18920 139.1667 HEMLATA JAISWAL

231600 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPAT NEMI CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18921 139.1667 MAINA DEVI

501326 DUSHYANT MISHRA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS18922 139.1667 REKHA SHARMA

164357 ANKUR CHOUDHARY GOKHRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18923 139.1667 GUDDI DEVI

551582 DHEERAJ KUMAR PUKH RAJ MALE OBC18924 139.1667 LEELA DEVI

630589 HIMANSHU SAINI SHEESH RAM SAINI MALE OBC18925 139.1667 SAROJ DEVI

243000 YOGENDERA SINGH SHAKTAWAT GANPAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS18926 139.1667 VIMLA KANWAR

396956 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC18927 139.1667 SOMOTI DEVI

414111 KAMLESH KUMAR LODHA BAPU LAL LODHA MALE OBC18928 139.1667 AYODHYA BAI

379030 DHARMENDRA SINGH GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAI GURJAR MALE MBC18929 139.1667 BHAGAWATI DEVI

617393 HARISH LEGA RAMDEV LEGA MALE OBC18930 139.1667 RAJU DEVI

197709 SUMIT CHAUDHARY HOTI LAL MALE OBC18931 139.1667 GUDDI DEVI

616454 PREETI YADAV SOMDUTT YADAV FEMALE OBC18932 139.1667 SHARMILA DEVI

186600 DEEPAK SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS18933 139.1667 BHURI DEVI

565191 ASHEESH PALIWAL TEJPAL PALIWAL MALE EWS18934 139.1667 KRISHNA PALIWAL

324875 SHASHWAT KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC18935 139.1667 VIMLA SAINI

463129 CHANDRA PRAKASH AASU RAM MALE OBC18936 139.1667 DEVI

505392 RAJ KUMAR SAINI GORI SHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC18937 139.1486 GEETA DEVI

287758 PUNEET KUMAR NAYAN SUKH SHARMA MALE EWS18938 139.1486 PREETI SHARMA

477539 BHAWANI SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE EWS18939 139.1486 VISHAL DEVI

454104 DIVYADHAR SAWAI SINGH BHATI RANVEER SINGH BHATI MALE EWS18940 139.1486 SANDHYA KANWAR

152964 SUDHIR YADAV CHET RAM MALE OBC18941 139.1486 SABITA DEVI

479412 KAILASH CHAND SUMAN GANGARAM SUMAN MALE OBC18942 139.1486 RAMMURTI BAI

309962 SAROJ BALA RAMCHANDRA SARAN FEMALE OBC18943 139.1486 GUDDI DEVI

478107 MOHD AZHARUDDIN KHAN FAZRUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC18944 139.1486 HAZRAT BANO

583658 KARAN DANGI PRAKASH DANGI MALE OBC18945 139.1486 YESWARDI DANGI

150153 YUVRAJ SINGH RAWAT MAUJI SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC18946 139.1486 VISHRAMI DEVI

559037 PRADHAN GURJAR ROOPNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC18947 139.1486 RADHA DEVI

269882 ARATI SHAHAB SINGH FEMALE OBC18948 139.1486 MAYA

491182 ASHA RAM DHAKAR HEERA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC18949 139.1486 MEERA DEVI

361800 UMESH KASANA JAIRAM KASANA MALE MBC18950 139.1486 SURASHI DEVI

333610 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT NANDKISHORE KUMAWAT MALE OBC18951 139.1304 MANJU DEVI

248195 KAILASH CHANDRA JATIYA DALU LAL JATIYA MALE SC18952 139.1304 CHUNNI DEVI

217150 SUNIL KUMAR SOHAN LAL SUWALKA MALE OBC18953 139.1304 SAJANA DEVI

354683 AMAN RAV RAM GOPAL RANA MALE SC18954 139.1304 GAYATRI DEVI
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259571 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT ,MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC18955 139.1304 KALLI DEVI

412963 BIRAM LAL TANWAR RAMESHWAR TANWAR MALE OBC18956 139.1304 KANVARI BAI

325028 DILRAJ SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC18957 139.1304 SHANTI DEVI SAINI

395661 RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC18958 139.1304 GOVINDI DEVI

428334 PRIYA SATYAPAL POONIA FEMALE GEN18959 139.1304 INDRAWATI

171488 HUKAM CHAND SHARMA KALYAN SHAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS18960 139.1304 SHANTI DEVI

294198 SURYA PARKASH LILADHAR SHARMA MALE EWS18961 139.1304 BIMLA DEVI

590128 YOGESH MEGHWAL BHAGWAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC18962 139.1123 YESBHURI DEVI MEGHWAL

615293 AMAR CHAND LAKHIWAL SATYANARAYAN LAKHIWAL MALE SC18963 139.1123 MIRA DEVI

506321 RAKESH DAYMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS18964 139.1123 FULWANTI DEVI

258179 AKLESH KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC18965 139.1123 UGANTI DEVI

375970 KRISHAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL SHASTARI MALE OBC18966 139.1123 SAWITRI DEVI

598721 PREETAM NAGDA GOVIND NAGDA MALE EWS18967 139.1123 DALI BAI

499808 PARVEZ ALAM MOHAMMED YOUNUS MALE OBC18968 139.1123 IARSHAD BEGAM

321238 VIKAS CHOUDHARY REVAD RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18969 139.1123 VIMLA CHOUDHARY

467161 MAHENDRA SINGH PARIHAR JABAR SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC18970 139.1123 SUKHI DEVI

240813 LOKESH KUMAR SUMAN NAND KISHOR SUMAN MALE OBC18971 139.1123 GHEESI BAI

392143 DEVENDRA KUMAR LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE OBC18972 139.1123 MENA DEVI

607908 VISHNU GURJAR KANA RAM MALE MBC18973 139.1123 RUKMA DEVI

220357 SUNDER LAL BISHNOI JAGDISH BISHNOI MALE OBC18974 139.1123 BHANWARI DEVI

417552 BHUPENDRA PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC18975 139.1123 MOHAN BAI PATIDAR

562814 BABU LAL GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC18976 139.1123 KALI DEVI

198009 AMIT KUMAR KUSHWAH BABU LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC18977 139.1123 BAIKUNTHI DEVI

603571 HARSHITA KANWAR SURYA PRKASH SINGH FEMALE OBC18978 139.1123 BHANWAR KANWAR

278008 KARTIK CHOUBISA KAMLESH CHOUBISA MALE GEN18979 139.1123 YESMEENAKASHI CHOUBISA

365109 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD BASWAL MALE SC18980 139.1123 INDIRA DEVI

134321 ASHUTOSH KHATEEK BHANWAR LAL KHATEEK MALE SC18981 139.1123 MAINA DEVI

550737 GOVIND KHOUWAD RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC18982 139.1123 SEEMA DEVI

183593 SHUBHAM MALAV RAJENDRA MALAV MALE OBC18983 139.1123 RAJESH MALAV

618982 HARENDRA KURI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC18984 139.1123 KAMLA DEVI

297880 MUKESH KUMAR POONIA MOHBAT POONIA MALE OBC18985 139.1123 BHANWARI DEVI

180177 AKSHAT RAJ CHOUDHARY RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18986 139.1123 VIJAY LAXMI

438208 MANNI RAM SAGARAM RAM MALE OBC18987 139.0942 SHANTI

234417 CHIRNJEE LAL JANGID DHANNA LAL JANGID MALE OBC18988 139.0942 LAD BAI JANGID

325648 RAMLAKHAN ROSHAN LAL MALE SC18989 139.0942 KASTOORI DEVI

240262 MANOJ SEN MIRILAL MALE OBC18990 139.0942 MOHINI SEN

404882 LAXMIKANT MITTAL MADAN MOHAN MITTAL MALE EWS18991 139.0942 GAYATRI DEVI

565264 SHONU CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC18992 139.0942 KANCHAN DEVI

607764 SADDAM KHAN IQBAL KHAN MALE OBC18993 139.0942 MUMTAJ BANU

208540 MAAN SINGH TANK PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC18994 139.0942 KAILASH DEVI

125414 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT SANWAT RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC18995 139.0942 SPKAUSHLYA DEVI

285095 MAHIPAL SIWAL MADANLAL SIWAL MALE OBC18996 139.0942 MULI DEVI

565951 SHIVRATAN PUSPAK RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC18997 139.0942 CHITRA DEVI

130846 RAKESH KULHARI OMPRAKASH KULHARI MALE OBC18998 139.0942 SUMITRA DEVI

375933 SIDHARTH GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC18999 139.0942 KOYALI DEVI

407886 RAHUL DEPAN RUPA RAM MALE SC19000 139.0942 JAMANA DEVI

563579 NANESH SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC19001 139.0942 MANJU DEVI

419787 LOKESH BILLU RAM FEMALE MBC19002 139.0942 VIMLA DEVI

539013 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA RAM LAKHAN MEENA MALE ST19003 139.0942 SUMAN DEVI

558727 VIKASH SINGH SITARAM DAROGA MALE OBC19004 139.0942 KANTA DEVI

407270 RAMESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC19005 139.0942 TULSI DEVI

214950 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT PURAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS19006 139.0942 BABY KANWAR SHAKTAWAT

232106 VIKAS JYANI OM PRAKASH JYANI MALE OBC19007 139.0942 BHAGI DEVI

198906 BHANU TIWARI RAJESH TIWARI FEMALE EWS19008 139.0942 MANORAMA TIWARI

172466 PRADHUMAN SINGH RATHOR MAHESH SINGH MALE EWS19009 139.0942 CHANCHAL CHAUHAN

452831 KANCHAN BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC19010 139.0942 BULLI DEVI

209493 VINAY KUMAR SONI SURESH CHANDRA SONI MALE OBC19011 139.0761 MANJU DEVI SONI

170283 RAHUL KUMAR PAREEK MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS19012 139.0761 RADHA RANI

213714 AASIF RANGREZ ISHAQ MOHAMMAD RANGREZ MALE OBC19013 139.0761 MUMTAJ BEGAM

167668 ARVIND KUMAR TONK RAJESH KUMAR TONK MALE OBC19014 139.0761 SUNITA DEVI
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499446 VIRENDRA SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC19015 139.0761 FORANTI DEVI

190038 NARESH KUMAR HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC19016 139.0761 SAROJ

123081 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS19017 139.0761 UMMED KANWAR

397990 SURYAVEER BHAGAUR SEVARAM BHAGAUR MALE OBC19018 139.0761 KAMLA DEVI

193208 SHUBHAM SAINI KARTAR SINGH MALE OBC19019 139.0761 SUMAN LATA SAINI

529696 BHAVYA MEHTA NAGENDRA KUMAR MEHTA MALE GEN19020 139.0761 SUNITA KANKARIA

389405 RAJESH SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC19021 139.0761 RAJANTI DEVI

285215 HARJINDER SINGH DAYA SINGH MALE OBC19022 139.0580 NEERO BAI

133597 DINESH KUMAR YADAV MADU RAM MALE OBC19023 139.0580 PREM DEVI

305059 PANKAJ INDORIA PAWAN INDORIA MALE EWS19024 139.0580 KANTA SHARMA

336472 Sangram Singh Bhati Hanuman Singh Bhati MALE GEN19025 139.0580 MEENA BHATI

166344 SHYAM SINGH NARUKA SURENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN19026 139.0580 SANTOSH KANWAR

216037 PALAK JAIN SUSHIL KUMAR  MARU FEMALE EWS19027 139.0580 SARITA DEVI

234043 KOMAL SWAMI GHANSHYAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC19028 139.0580 LILA DEVI

189137 PREM PRKASH MUKNA RAM MALE OBC19029 139.0580 SINGARI

608187 AKASH RAKHECHA RAMESH CHANDRA RAKHECHA MALE OBC19030 139.0580 INDIRA RAKHECHA

288396 AJEET SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE SC19031 139.0580 SUNITA

207745 GOVIND KHAROL MANGI LAL KHAROL MALE OBC19032 139.0580 RASALI DEVI

501766 AVADHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19033 139.0399 EXMSHARDA DEVI

423177 PRITAM BHURIA HAR DAYAL SINGH BHURIA MALE OBC19034 139.0399 SUSHILA DEVI

357211 LALCHAND PRAJAPAT RAMSINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19035 139.0399 DAMDEE DEVI

425340 KUSUMLATA RAM KISHAN FEMALE OBC19036 139.0399 KIRAN DEVI

129195 HANUMAN BENIWAL KISHANA RAM MALE OBC19037 139.0399 KAMALA DEVI

624315 AMIT KUMAR SONI CHAND PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC19038 139.0399 VEENA DEVI

220776 VIKRAM KUMHAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC19039 139.0399 SONA DEVI

309826 PRAMOD KUMAR RANJEET MALE OBC19040 139.0399 KIRAN DEVI

172086 RANG LAL MEENA CHHOTELAL MEENA MALE ST19041 139.0399 BHOLI DEVI

341979 SARITA DEVI JAT KANA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC19042 139.0399 DHANNI DEVI

312936 DEEPAK KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE SC19043 139.0399 KOUSHLYA DEVI

378634 RAMESH CHAND GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC19044 139.0399 SANTI DEVI

618865 LALIT KISHORE BUDHA RAM MALE OBC19045 139.0399 SHARDA DEVI

282767 ARSHDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH MALE OBC19046 139.0399 BEANT KAUR

469493 JITENDRA MAYA RAM MALE OBC19047 139.0399 KANWARI DEVI

498776 PRATYAKSH GAUTAM CHANDRA PRAKASH GAUTAM MALE GEN19048 139.0399 GAYTRI GAUTAM

256003 DILIP KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST19049 139.0399 AMARWATI

228728 BAJRANG LAL SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC19050 139.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

555145 SITARAM NATHARWAL HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19051 139.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

448006 NARAYAN KUMAR BHIYA RAM MALE OBC19052 139.0399 JHAMMU DEVI

395390 RAHUL SHARMA SHYAMSUNDAR SHARMA MALE GEN19053 139.0399 MALI DEVI

495815 BARKHA MALAV SURESH MALAV FEMALE OBC19054 139.0399 PRAMILA MALAV

604328 PREM SHANKAR JAT GIRIRAJ JAT MALE OBC19055 139.0399 DALI BAI

135196 MANOJ KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC19056 139.0399 MOHANI DEVI

464349 DHANNA RAM LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC19057 139.0399 CHAMPA DEVI

301261 MANPREET SINGH SAMPURAN SINGH MALE OBC19058 139.0399 HARDEEP KAUR

442419 NAVEEN KUMAR KRISHN KUMAR MALE EWS19059 139.0399 SAVITA DEVI

554066 GANESH JAT RAM KISHOR JAT MALE OBC19060 139.0217 KAMALA DEVI

301689 JAI PAL MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC19061 139.0217 VINOD DEVI

329460 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC19062 139.0217 PATASI DEVI

514831 BHAVESH SINGH MOTI SINGH MALE EWS19063 139.0217 AYODHYA

462271 BHARAT SINGH KACHHAWAHA LAXMAN SINGH KACHHAWAHA MALE OBC19064 139.0217 OMI DEVI

372064 HARI MOHAN MEENA DATA RAM MEENA MALE ST19065 139.0217 SURAJ DEVI

128511 VISHAL DHOBI GOPAL LAL DHOBI MALE SC19066 139.0217 PARVATI DEVI

252843 MAHESH PRAJAPAT NANURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19067 139.0217 RAMESHWARI DEVI

180817 UMESH KUMAR VERMA GHANSHYAM VERMA MALE SC19068 139.0217 MANJU BAI

526526 ANIL SEERVI GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC19069 139.0217 SANTOSH

536285 ANJU MEENA GOKLESH MEENA FEMALE ST19070 139.0217 PANBAI MEENA

221043 ASHISH PAREEK SITA RAM PAREEK MALE EWS19071 139.0217 DEVAKI DEVI

428128 SANDEEP PHAGANA KAPOOR CHAND PHAGANA MALE MBC19072 139.0217 BHANWARI DEVI

396345 DINESH MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST19073 139.0217 SONI MEENA

530231 AJAY KUMAR MEENA HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST19074 139.0217 KAMLESHI DEVI
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497246 MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR RAM SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC19075 139.0217 RAMESHI BAI

459321 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT KANA RAM MALE OBC19076 139.0217 SUVA DEVI

464018 BHEEMA RAM UKA RAM MALE SC19077 139.0036 EXMPONI DEVI

324471 POOJA SAINI BABULAL SAINI FEMALE OBC19078 139.0036 MEERA DEVI

332600 PRADEEP SINGH DIWAN SINGH MALE OBC19079 139.0036 LAXMI DEVI

475575 TONU KUMAR TELI SHAMBHU LAL TELI MALE OBC19080 139.0036 KAILASH DEVI

170852 KAJAL SONI PREM KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC19081 139.0036 MADHU SONI

400831 RAVI KUMAR PRAJAPAT MAHADEV PRASAD MALE OBC19082 139.0036 SHARDA DEVI

555547 SANJAY KUMAR MINA RAVI KUMAR MINA MALE ST19083 139.0036 BLVRANI DEVI MINA

301617 DIKSHA NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC19084 139.0036 KAUSHALYA

292281 DAYA RAM FULARAM DUDI MALE OBC19085 138.9855 SANTARA DEVI

451192 RAHUL KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC19086 138.9855 MAYA DEVI

398762 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST19087 138.9855 GENDU DEVI

401197 BISHAN GURJAR HANUMAN GURJAR MALE MBC19088 138.9855 KESAR DEVI

405172 GAJANAND SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19089 138.9855 PARWATI DEVI

194996 ANIRUDHA SHUKLA PREM BHUSHAN SHUKLA MALE EWS19090 138.9855 MEENA

397387 BHOOR SINGH MEENA LEKHRAM MEENA MALE ST19091 138.9855 PRAKASHI DEVI

338975 HEMA CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19092 138.9855 SUMITRA DEVI

304390 SANAJY KUMAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC19093 138.9855 INDRAWATI

451008 KEWLA RAM AMARA RAM MALE SC19094 138.9855 HAOOVA DEVI

555478 VIJENDRA SINGH KHANGAROT BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS19095 138.9855 MANJU KANWAR

135708 DINESH JAT BHURA JAT MALE OBC19096 138.9855 SURGYAN DEVI

507360 POOJA KHATI RAJA RAM FEMALE SC19097 138.9855 PAPPU DEVI

541670 SNEHA MATHUR HEMANT MATHUR FEMALE EWS19098 138.9855 ANURADHA MATHUR

219604 POOJA HARMAN RAM FEMALE OBC19099 138.9855 ANTI DEVI

387834 LAXMAN KUMAR SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS19100 138.9674 KAILASHI DEVI

397337 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SHRIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS19101 138.9674 SANTOSH SHARMA

492818 DHARMRAJ MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST19102 138.9674 KAILASHI DEVI

404632 SURESH KUMAR BALAI FAILI RAM BALAI MALE SC19103 138.9674 RAMPYARI DEVI

402804 JITENDRA KUMAR SAIN CHAUTH MAL SAIN MALE OBC19104 138.9674 KAMLA DEVI

631388 SHARLA KAMAL SINGH FEMALE GEN19105 138.9674 SUMAN DEVI

433030 CHOONA RAM BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC19106 138.9674 RAMBHA

379558 SAURABH SINGH NAHARWAR TEJ SINGH MALE OBC19107 138.9674 KUSUMLATA

364405 AMIT JAREDA BABOO LAL MEENA MALE ST19108 138.9674 MISHRI DEVI

436744 MOHD. ASLAM MOHD. RAFIQUE MALE OBC19109 138.9674 RAISA BANO

358186 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV MOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC19110 138.9674 PREM DEVI

182290 BHUPENDRA MALAV HEMRAJ MALAV MALE OBC19111 138.9674 RAMMOORTI BAI

611999 PRATEEK RAO RAMWATAR YADAV MALE OBC19112 138.9674 SUSHEELA DEVI

375214 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST19113 138.9674 SUMITRA DEVI

193279 ANKIT VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC19114 138.9674 MEERA DEVI

526879 JAY DAVE MAHENDRA DAVE MALE EWS19115 138.9674 MANGALA DEVI

479335 ROHIT KUSHWAH BRIJ MOHAN KUSHWAH MALE OBC19116 138.9674 KAMLESH KUSWAH

302099 POONAM MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC19117 138.9674 BIMLA

619114 MAMTA REGAR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE SC19118 138.9674 SOHANI DEVI

441766 VALA RAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC19119 138.9674 PARU DEVI

436178 LAXMAN KUMAWAT SONA RAM MALE OBC19120 138.9674 DURGA DEVI

378925 VIKRAM SINGH MADAN LAL SINGH MALE OBC19121 138.9674 SAROJ DEVI

401118 ASHOK SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC19122 138.9674 MANGI DEVI

364239 RAJESH KUSHWAH SIYA KUSHWAH MALE OBC19123 138.9674 URMILA DEVI

469636 SURESH KUMAR NENA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC19124 138.9674 CHUNNEE DEVI

409152 GHEVAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT RAVAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS19125 138.9674 TAJU DEVI RAJPUROHIT

479098 SACHIN GURJAR RAM BHAROS MALE MBC19126 138.9674 SUMAN

286112 SUMAN BHADU MAHANDER KUMAR BHADU FEMALE OBC19127 138.9674 CHANDERMUKHI

407350 TAN SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS19128 138.9674 DEV KANWAR

597674 CHANDRAPRAKASH DHAKAD BHARATLAL DHAKAD MALE GEN19129 138.9674 BAJRANGI DHAKAD

308194 MUKESH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC19130 138.9674 KOSHALYA

619887 MUKESH KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC19131 138.9674 SOHANI DEVI

371369 PRIYANKA NAROLIYA SURGYAN RAIGAR FEMALE SC19132 138.9674 INDRA DEVI

605611 Gourav Singh Man Singh MALE OBC19133 138.9674 SANTOSH

541734 ARTEE KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC19134 138.9674 BHAGWATI DEVI
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320990 YASH KUMAR AGRAWAL SATISH KUMAR MALE EWS19135 138.9674 SUMAN DEVI

465549 SURENDRA SOLANKI BABU LAL SOLANKI MALE OBC19136 138.9674 RADHA DEVI

558576 RISHBH JAIN DINESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS19137 138.9674 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

283452 SUDESH KUMAR MULA RAM MALE OBC19138 138.9674 MANJU DEVI

507498 MANISHA DARIYA JAGU RAM FEMALE OBC19139 138.9674 RADHA DEVI

361779 SHUBHAM GUPTA RAMAVTAR GARG MALE EWS19140 138.9674 LATA DEVI

593085 KAMLESH GAYRI MANGI LAL GAYRI MALE MBC19141 138.9674 LALITA GAYRI

414488 RAVINA LODHA NATHU LAL FEMALE OBC19142 138.9674 KALYANI BAI

531979 RACHANA BAIRWA SATYANARAYAN BAIRWA FEMALE SC19143 138.9674 DHODI DEVI BAIRWA

276108 BHAVYA TRIVEDI MOHIT TRIVEDI MALE GEN19144 138.9674 YESPREMLATA TRIVEDI

348227 MANISH DABARIA BHAGWAN SAHAY DABARIA MALE SC19145 138.9674 KAMLI DEVI

419321 KAVITA KUMARI HARPHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC19146 138.9674 BULKESH DEVI

559631 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT CHHOTU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19147 138.9674 SANTRA DEVI

224630 PANKAJ KUMHAR TOLARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC19148 138.9674 TARA DEVI

532030 VISHNU JAT RAMHARI JAT MALE OBC19149 138.9674 CHHOTI DEVI

622583 NAYAMAT SADIK MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC19150 138.9674 BISMILA BANO

614892 VANSHIKA SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS19151 138.9674 VEENU SHARMA

295726 RAJKUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC19152 138.9674 MAYA DEVI

446794 MOTI LAL KANWAR LAL MALE OBC19153 138.9674 NAINA DEVI

329002 PRADIP KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC19154 138.9493 EXMPRABHATI

469740 AVAD DAN PRABHU DAN MALE OBC19155 138.9493 DEV KANWAR

616429 MUKESH DESHRAJ MALE MBC19156 138.9493 CHIRIYA DEVI

611919 JITENDRA KUMAR JAT MAHADEV PRASAD JAT MALE OBC19157 138.9493 PHOOLI DEVI

232656 PUNAM CHAND GODARA BHAGI RATH GODARA MALE OBC19158 138.9493 SHANTI DEVI

380247 SURESH KUMAR SAINI PANCHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC19159 138.9493 SUSHILA DEVI

231362 DINESH MEGHWAL MALA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC19160 138.9493 NATHI DEVI

403219 VISHNU SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS19161 138.9493 LALI DEVI

450914 AKSHAY KHATRI PARMANAND KHATRI MALE GEN19162 138.9493 JANKI KHATRI

194579 SURAJ BHAN GURJAR ARJUN SINGH MALE MBC19163 138.9493 NIHALI DEVI

452686 MANISH BENIWAL KHARTA RAM MALE OBC19164 138.9493 ASU DEVI

197084 MANOJ KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC19165 138.9493 SOMOTI

198820 LOKESH RAMAVATAR MALE MBC19166 138.9493 BUGLA DEVI

503820 SUSHIL MEGHWAL RATNA RAM MALE SC19167 138.9493 AACHU DEVI

209122 RAJU SAHU RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC19168 138.9493 PREMI DEVI

460503 ARVIND CHARAN SOMDAN MALE OBC19169 138.9493 RAJU KANWAR

455853 MAHENDRA KUMAR THANA RAM MALE OBC19170 138.9493 VEERON DEVI

510053 SEEMA CHOUDHARY KAMAL KISHOR FEMALE OBC19171 138.9493 KESHA DEVI

155974 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19172 138.9493 UGANTI DEVI

451328 BHAGIRATH BHIYA RAM MALE OBC19173 138.9493 RUKI DEVI

439430 ARVIND KANWAR LAL MALE OBC19174 138.9493 RAMPAYARI DEVI

219452 SEEMA JAGDISH PUNIYA FEMALE OBC19175 138.9493 SHAKILA DEVI

132617 NIDHI SHARMA SHRI NIWAS SHARMA FEMALE EWS19176 138.9493 SARLA DEVI

459714 PAWAN KUMAR VISHNOI RIDMAL RAM MALE OBC19177 138.9493 KAMLA DEVI

459889 RAVINDRA SINGH NEEMB SINGH MALE EWS19178 138.9493 SPPADAM KANWAR

269123 TANUJ SARASWAT SURESH CHAND SARASWAT MALE EWS19179 138.9493 BANDANA SARASWAT

168536 DHRUV BANSAL SUNIL BANSAL MALE EWS19180 138.9493 SONIYA BANSAL

410432 BUDHI PRAKASH BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC19181 138.9493 MANGALI DEVI

512234 MANAK RAM GHOSALIYA MEGHA RAM GHOSALIYA MALE OBC19182 138.9312 KAMALA

357820 MAANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GOPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS19183 138.9312 MITHLESH KANWAR

513436 HIMANSHU KUMAR DAVE VIJA RAM DAVE MALE EWS19184 138.9312 BABITA DEVI

196964 HEMANT KUMAR RAMANLAL BANSAL MALE EWS19185 138.9312 SHARDA DEVI

254785 HANUMAN PRASAD RAMNIWAS PANDIA MALE EWS19186 138.9312 BHAGAWANTI DEVI

424389 MAHADEV SINGH PURAN SINGH MALE EWS19187 138.9312 SUSHILA KANWAR

625202 RAMAVATAR YADAV RAM SWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC19188 138.9312 SANTA

310517 TARSEM SINGH BEANT SINGH MALE OBC19189 138.9312 NASEEB KOUR

159321 HEMANT AWASTHI LOKESH AWASTHI MALE EWS19190 138.9312 CHANDRAKANTA

532281 RAJAT SHARMA NAGENDRAMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS19191 138.9312 SHARDA DEVI

498513 RAJENDRA MEENA RAM RATAN MEENA MALE ST19192 138.9312 RAM MURTI MEENA

317020 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA KAJOD MAL SHARMA MALE EWS19193 138.9312 SITA DEVI

136817 PRINCE JINAGAL BHOM SINGH MALE SC19194 138.9312 GEETA DEVI
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180635 DEEPAK NAGAR RADHA KISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC19195 138.9312 MANBHAR NAGAR

180295 TEJENDRA SINGH LODHA HARI SHANKAR LODHA MALE OBC19196 138.9312 PADMALA BAI

227071 MANISH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE SC19197 138.9312 PAPLA DEVI

493185 TARUN GOCHAR HARI SINGH GOCHAR MALE MBC19198 138.9312 GAYATRI DEVI

173193 SAHIL SONI ASHOK KUMAR SONI MALE OBC19199 138.9312 POONAM DEVI

540538 SARITA BAJIYA RAMESHWAR LAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC19200 138.9312 SANTOSH DEVI

290875 POONA DEVI GOPI RAM FEMALE OBC19201 138.9312 MOHANI DEVI

452005 BHARAT SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19202 138.9312 PREMLATA GOUR

239109 KISHAN DADHICH GULAB SHANKER DADHICH MALE EWS19203 138.9312 MANJU DADHICH

393569 DOULAT RAM MEENA JHUTHA RAM MEENA MALE ST19204 138.9312 KOSHALYA DEVI

583940 DHAVAL KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARI RAM MALE OBC19205 138.9312 SHANTI DEVI

406497 JASWANT SINGH DURG SINGH MALE GEN19206 138.9312  LEELA KANWAR

553858 DASHARATH GOAD MOHAN SINGH GOAD MALE EWS19207 138.9312 RATNI DEVI

323582 VIJAY PRAKASH MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST19208 138.9312 RAMPATI MEENA

617099 MANISHA KHOKHAR BHURA RAM FEMALE OBC19209 138.9312 SANTOSH DEVI

197841 VEERENDRA SINGH BHADORIYA KARAN SINGH MALE OBC19210 138.9130 RAMKAUR

575342 RAKESH JANNAWAT LAXMAN LAL MALE EWS19211 138.9130 YESTULSI DAVI

222665 NARESH KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH MALE OBC19212 138.9130 SARSWATI DEVI

325023 PUNEET PRAJAPAT RAM DHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19213 138.9130 LACHCHHO DEVI

146514 RISHI RAJ SINGH RAM GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS19214 138.9130 SUMAN KANWAR

314708 HANSRAJ GOUSWAMI MOOL CHAND GOUSWAMI MALE GEN19215 138.9130 KAMLA DEVI

159044 PINTU KUMAR PRAJAPAT PREM CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19216 138.9130 RAMBATI

314355 KULDEEP SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE OBC19217 138.9130 SUSHEELA KANWAR

130521 PURAN MAL SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC19218 138.9130 MISHRI DEVI

498060 SATYENDRA KUMAR MEENA DWARKI LAL MEENA MALE ST19219 138.9130 BADAM BAI

245473 RAMESHWAR LAL MALI MOHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC19220 138.9130 KALI BAI

200595 NARESH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC19221 138.9130 SHAKUNTLA

227729 SHYAM SUNDAR GODARA JAGDISH PRASAD GODARA MALE OBC19222 138.9130 BALI DEVI

371812 RAVI KUMAR MAHOLIYA LAL CHAND MALE SC19223 138.9130 MUNNI DEVI

264208 PRATIKSHA BOHARA RAMAVTAR BOHARA FEMALE GEN19224 138.9130 ANITA BOHARA

501486 VANSHIKA VYAS CHANDRA PRAKASH VYAS FEMALE EWS19225 138.9130 SEEMA VYAS

186554 RACHANA JANGID KARNA RAM FEMALE OBC19226 138.9130 BAJU DEVI

566043 LEKHRAJ PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19227 138.9130 BARJI DEVI

338743 VIKRAM YADAV RAMSWARUP YADAV MALE OBC19228 138.9130 KAMALESH DEVI

464420 PHARSA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC19229 138.9130 KUNANI DEVI

347831 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC19230 138.9130 PREM DEVI

305896 MONIKA HARDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC19231 138.9130 RAMDAI

344895 HEMRAJ MEENA SHRAVAN LAL MEENA MALE ST19232 138.9130 NAINA DEVI

465193 JOGA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC19233 138.9130 SONI DEVI

620645 AARTI PAREEK SANDEEP PAREEK FEMALE EWS19234 138.9130 SAMPAT

304234 KRISHAN LAL HARI RAM MALE SC19235 138.9130 KAMLA DEVI

615155 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC19236 138.9130 SUVA DEVI

506766 DEVI LAL GANPAT SONI MALE OBC19237 138.9130 BHURI DEVI

622669 RAJANI BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC19238 138.9130 SHANTI DEVI

482818 SUMANT MEENA RAMBHARAT MEENA MALE ST19239 138.9130 KAMLESH DEVI

279751 RAHUL SHARMA RAMSWAROOP MALE EWS19240 138.9130 ROSHANI DEVI

322843 ANJALI CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19241 138.9130 SARJU DEVI

322454 AJAY TAKAR NANU RAM TAKAR MALE OBC19242 138.9130 BIMLA DEVI

386836 SANDEEP SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC19243 138.9130 MANOHARI DEVI

457334 RAMAWTAR RAM LAL MALE OBC19244 138.9130 SANTOSH

210974 ANIRUDH PUROHIT MADAN LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS19245 138.8949 CHAMPA DEVI

377492 RAM PRAKASH NITHARWAL SHIV RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC19246 138.8949 MOHNI DEVI

495057 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU KISHAN GOPAL SAHU MALE OBC19247 138.8949 GEETA DEVI

372355 SUSHILA BAJIYA RAJENDRA SINGH BAJIYA FEMALE OBC19248 138.8949 MEENA BAJIYA

300225 PREM KUMAR RAMESHWAR MALE OBC19249 138.8949 BIRMA DEVI

292875 AANAND KUMAR BHUP RAM MALE OBC19250 138.8949 KAMLA DEVI

629906 RINKU CHOUDHARY POORAN SINGH MALE OBC19251 138.8949 SUNITA DEVI

198252 RAMAKANT GOSWAMI RAJENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC19252 138.8949 MAYA GOSWAMI

443314 ANIL BISHNOI KISHNA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC19253 138.8949 SHANTI DEVI

238752 PRIYANKA SHARMA SURESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS19254 138.8949 GEETA BAI
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476037 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC19255 138.8949 PREM BAI

365584 RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY CHHAGAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19256 138.8949 HEERA DEVI

346933 AJAY SHANKAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST19257 138.8949 SAROJ DEVI

537292 LOKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT HEMRAJ KUMHAR MALE OBC19258 138.8949 PREM BAI

283909 VIJENDRA MOGA MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC19259 138.8949 TARAMANI

517935 DASHARATH SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS19260 138.8949 BHAGWATI

592726 AMBUP SHUKLA GOVIND SHUKLA MALE GEN19261 138.8949 SUMAN LATA

365894 KIRAN CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19262 138.8949 PHOOLI DEVI

478011 ROHIT MALAV RAM NARAYAN MALAV MALE OBC19263 138.8949 MOHNI BAI

490307 MANISH KUMAR SAINI LALLU PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC19264 138.8949 MANGLI DEVI

547917 BABITA BHAMU BAJRANG LAL BHAMU FEMALE OBC19265 138.8949 BIMALA DEVI

546607 PINKY KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC19266 138.8949 SUMITRA DEVI

444149 BHUPENDRA SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS19267 138.8949 MUMAL KANWAR

441201 AIDAN RAM KISHANA RAM MALE OBC19268 138.8949 KIRTI DEVI

317557 RAJPAL CHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19269 138.8949 NANCHHI DEVI

524890 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH GIRIRAJ SINGH JHALA MALE EWS19270 138.8949 PREM KUNWAR JHALA

472603 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS19271 138.8949 MANJU DEVI

247528 PREM SINGH GEHLOT RAGHUVEER SINGH GEHLOT MALE GEN19272 138.8949 SAJJAN KUNWAR

250521 RADHA MANDA HARISH MANDA FEMALE OBC19273 138.8949 NANU DEVI

604433 MUKESH PATEL DEVILAL PATEL MALE OBC19274 138.8949 YESKANKU DEVI

318400 BHANU KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMKISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19275 138.8949 MAYA DEVI

485938 SHUBHAM VIJAYVARGIYA DINESH VIJAYVARGIYA MALE EWS19276 138.8949 REKHA VIJAYVARGIYA

234704 ROSHAN JANGID NANDKISHOR JANGID MALE OBC19277 138.8949 NIRMALA BAI

187575 ASHOK KUMAR SAD RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC19278 138.8949 SHANTI DEVI

245455 PREETI KANWAR SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC19279 138.8949 SUSHILA KANWAR

606403 MAMATA BHATI MADAN LAL BHATI FEMALE OBC19280 138.8949 ANITA BHATI

579131 PUSHPENDRA SINGH DAROGA JAY SINGH MALE OBC19281 138.8949 YESKHIMI BAI

237380 DURGASHANKAR DHAKAD FUNDI LAL DHAKAD MALE OBC19282 138.8949 DHANNI BAI

189704 SANJAY DAN LAKH DAN MALE OBC19283 138.8949 LAHARI  DEVI

343174 KIRAN PANCHOLI RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS19284 138.8949 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

371013 RAHUL PANWAR MOHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC19285 138.8949 KAILASHI DEVI

515149 MONIKA PRAJAPAT BANSI LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC19286 138.8949 KAMALA DEVI

212400 AJAY LAKSHKAR TEJMAL LAKSHKAR MALE OBC19287 138.8949 REKHA DEVI

418763 PRITI SAINI RAJESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC19288 138.8949 MANISHA

146778 LALIT TANDI RUGHA RAM MALE OBC19289 138.8949 SARJU DEVI

418439 RAJVEER SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE OBC19290 138.8768 KESHAR KANWAR

362846 ARJUN LAL JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC19291 138.8768 KAILASHI DEVI

321722 SHANKAR LAL JAT SAGAR MAL JAT MALE OBC19292 138.8768 VIMLA DEVI

371353 RAHUL KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP KUMAWAT MALE OBC19293 138.8768 PREM DEVI

338952 RAM SINGH PHAGNA UDAI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC19294 138.8768 AYODIYA DEVI

306459 SANDEEP MAHENDER PAL MALE OBC19295 138.8768 SUMITRA DEVI

509117 MAHENDRA JAT LADU RAM MALE OBC19296 138.8768 BAU DEVI

427975 ADITEE KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC19297 138.8768 KAMALA DEVI

383247 JEET RAM JAT PANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19298 138.8768 PREM DEVI

361869 RAJESH MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST19299 138.8768 SAYAR DEVI

329870 RAM DAYAL JAT HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC19300 138.8768 RAM KANYA JAT

151133 PAWAN KUMAR THALOR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC19301 138.8768 JEENKU DEVI

467072 MULA RAM CHAUDHARY UDARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19302 138.8768 SANTOSH

441684 MAHAVEER TADA TILOK RAM TADA MALE OBC19303 138.8768 BHANWARI DEVI

151135 YOGESH SAINI MAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC19304 138.8768 MANJU DEVI

165734 SIYARAM MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST19305 138.8768 RAMPYARI DEVI

286677 MEENU DEVI RAM DULARE FEMALE SC19306 138.8768 URMILA DEVI

479388 Jitendra Nagar Radhe Shyam Nagar MALE OBC19307 138.8768 GAYATREE BAI

167380 NARESH PRAJAPAT HARI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19308 138.8768 PHOOL VATI

192814 UTKARSH RAJ SISODIA PRAMOD KUMAR SISODIA MALE EWS19309 138.8768 ANKLA DEVI

617565 RAHUL MOHANPURIYA BANWARI LAL MALE SC19310 138.8768 SAYARI DEVI

507411 MANEESH INANIYAN RAMPRAKASH MALE OBC19311 138.8768 SPSANTOSH

284986 MADAN LAL BHAKAR RAGHUVEER SINGH BHAKAR MALE OBC19312 138.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

407087 KISHOR KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC19313 138.8768 LAXMI

431273 HIMANSHU GURJAR DUNGA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC19314 138.8768 CHHOTI DEVI
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193981 YASHU ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS19315 138.8768 MADHU SHARMA

490141 NITESH SAHU RAMESH SAHU MALE OBC19316 138.8768 KAVITA SAHU

447237 TARUN PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL MALE OBC19317 138.8768 SUSHILA

250503 SUNIL KUMAR SITA RAM MALE SC19318 138.8768 SUMAN

508751 RAMCHANDRA JANDU PRABHU RAM JANDU MALE OBC19319 138.8768 GHEVRI DEVI

508902 RAJYAVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE DHANPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS19320 138.8768 SUNITA KANWAR

282593 SHYAM SUNDER MUNI RAM MALE EWS19321 138.8768 DURGA DEVI

443562 PUKH RAJ BIRMA RAM MALE OBC19322 138.8768 VARJU DEVI

434953 RAMESH KUMAR DUDA RAM MALE OBC19323 138.8768 SATI DEVI

205561 PRAVEEN SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC19324 138.8587 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

382086 MOHAMMAD SAJID SHAFEE MOHAMMAD MALE EWS19325 138.8587 JAREENA BANO

126569 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAJOR MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19326 138.8587 GOTHI DEVI

298839 GURVINDER SINGH HARNAM SINGH MALE OBC19327 138.8587 MANJEET KAUR

239319 RAHUL SHARMA BAL KRISHNA SHARMA MALE EWS19328 138.8587 SOHANI DEVI SHARMA

618872 KAMAL POONIA POOS RAJ MALE OBC19329 138.8587 RAJU DEVI

446780 HANUWANT SINGH CHARAN SAJJAN SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC19330 138.8587 VINOD KANWAR

493133 ARVIND CARPENTER RAMNARAYAN CARPENTER MALE OBC19331 138.8587 MANGI BAI

355392 SANJAY POONIYA KISHAN LAL MALE OBC19332 138.8587 JHAMARI DEVI

348943 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC19333 138.8587 MANNI DEVI

290886 GYAN CHAND BHATI NARAYAN RAM MALE SC19334 138.8587 SHUWATI DEVI

342399 NITESH KUMAR MOURYA MANGI LAL MOURYA MALE SC19335 138.8587 SHANTI DEVI

182201 PRAVEEN NAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD NAGAR MALE GEN19336 138.8587 LATA DEVI NAGAR

338687 JITENDRA JAKHAD SUBHASH JAKHAD MALE OBC19337 138.8587 RAMPIYARI DEVI

382781 YAADRAM GURJAR LAXMAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC19338 138.8587 LALI DEVI

609196 KAJAL RAJPUT CHHAJU SINGH FEMALE EWS19339 138.8587 KAMLESH DEVI

524515 NARENDRA SINGH KITAWAT FATEH SINGH KITAWAT MALE EWS19340 138.8587 MEENA KUNWAR

253732 SUNIL KUMAR JARIA RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC19341 138.8587 ROSHANI DEVI

217345 SHIVANI KHANDELWAL VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN19342 138.8587 SANTOSH SHARMA

335453 ABHISHEK BAIRWA SHRAWAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC19343 138.8587 MANJU BAIRWA

499658 AJAY SUMAN SANJAY SUMAN MALE OBC19344 138.8587 PARKASHI BAI

251647 PRAKASH SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS19345 138.8587 SUMAN KANWAR

137752 SHAILESH KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC19346 138.8587 PUSHPA DEVI KUMAWAT

287943 MANI SHANKAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC19347 138.8587 GAYATRI KANWAR

211935 RAVINA MALI DURGA LAL MALI FEMALE OBC19348 138.8587 BADAM DEVI

457437 MANMOHAN SINGH SURAJBHAN SINGH MALE EWS19349 138.8587 SANTOSH KANWAR

606442 POOJA TAILOR LAXMAN LAL TAILOR FEMALE OBC19350 138.8587 RAMKANYA DEVI

629116 AMIR KHAN CHIRAGDEEN MALE OBC19351 138.8587 HAJARI

326383 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS19352 138.8406 KRISHNA

144094 NEETU GEHANI RAMESH GEHANI FEMALE GEN19353 138.8406 SUNITA GEHANI

135912 MAHESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC19354 138.8406 CHANDA DEVI

290528 SUBHASH CHAND DUKIA RATAN LAL MALE OBC19355 138.8406 KAMALA DEVI

419613 RAVI BENIWAL BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC19356 138.8406 INDRA DEVI

318800 DINESH KUMAR RAGAL SHIVRAM MALE MBC19357 138.8406 MUNNI DEVI

377058 DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MURLIDHAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19358 138.8406 SAVITRI DEVI

533560 SULTAN SINGH CHAUHAN SUKHVEER SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS19359 138.8406 MITHLESHI DEVI

368914 SAJAN KUMAR JAT KAMAL KISHOR JAT MALE OBC19360 138.8406 GOPALI DEVI

183244 RAGHUVEER CARPENTER MURLIDHAR CARPENTER MALE OBC19361 138.8406 HEMLATA CARPENTER

268779 DEEPAK DEVI CHARAN MALE OBC19362 138.8406 SHILA DEVI

302925 VANEETA DODA JAY GOPAL DODA FEMALE EWS19363 138.8406 PINKI

328137 ANIL KUMAR BAIRWA RISHI KAPOOR BAIRWA MALE SC19364 138.8406 RUMALI DEVI

394890 MONIKA PAREEK BALKRISHAN PAREEK FEMALE EWS19365 138.8406 MANJU PAREEK

345118 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE OBC19366 138.8406 LADA DEVI

512122 SURESH JAKHAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC19367 138.8406 BIDAMI DEVI

289635 DEEPAK KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC19368 138.8406 BHARTI DEVI

606324 MAHENDRA DEWASI GUMANA RAM MALE MBC19369 138.8406 MOHANEE

181762 DILEEP KUMAR RATHOR SHEEL CHAND RATHOR MALE OBC19370 138.8406 RAMKANYA RATHOR

465199 VISHNU VYAS SHYAM SUNDAR VYAS MALE EWS19371 138.8406 KANYA KUMARI

370615 SANJU SEPAT SHRAWAN KUMAR SEPAT FEMALE OBC19372 138.8406 PREM DEVI

224462 ROHITASH INDRA JEET MALE OBC19373 138.8406 NARAYANI DEVI

283563 MOOLCHAND TAILOR PAWAN TAILOR MALE OBC19374 138.8406 PARWATI DEVI

Page 323

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

315426 GIRRAJ BAIRWA JAIRAM BAIRWA MALE SC19375 138.8406 KAMLA DEVI BAIRWA

151334 TARUN TIWARI RAJENDRA PRASHAD TIWARI MALE GEN19376 138.8406 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

163741 JUBER KHAN ROSHAN KHAN MALE OBC19377 138.8406 JUMMI DEVI

530485 SONALI GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS19378 138.8406 NIRMALA GUPTA

230935 KISHOR PRAJAPAT MURLIDHAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19379 138.8406 MANJU DEVI

351070 DINESH MANETHIA BAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC19380 138.8406 BASANTI DEVI

419350 ANU KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC19381 138.8406 MANJU DEVI

157130 KOMAL PARASHAR JITENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR FEMALE GEN19382 138.8406 DIVYA PARASHAR

131632 LEKHRAJ GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC19383 138.8406 CHINTA DEVI

428311 PRIYANKA SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC19384 138.8406 MUNIYA

318679 SANGEETA SAINI RAMESHWAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC19385 138.8406 PANCHI DEVI

410467 SHARWAN SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE EWS19386 138.8406 SHAIL KANWAR

286492 GURCHARAN SINGH BHAGWAN DAS MALE SC19387 138.8406 MANJEET KAUR

131636 MOHIT GOUR SURESH CHANDRA GOUR MALE GEN19388 138.8406 SUMAN DEVI

535593 RAVINDRA PRAJAPAT SANTOSH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19389 138.8406 GORANTI PRAJAPAT

551721 MARUDHAR DEORA ARJUN SINGH DEORA FEMALE EWS19390 138.8406 PUSHPENDRA KUNWAR

301505 SUNIL LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC19391 138.8406 SUKHI DEVI

365613 ASHOK SINGH KUSHWAH RAKESH SINGH MALE OBC19392 138.8406 RATAN DEVI

393016 UMESH KUMAWAT RAMAVTAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC19393 138.8225 TULSI DEVI KUMAWAT

420927 SUNDAR PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC19394 138.8225 RAJVAN DEVI

341375 AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA MALE EWS19395 138.8225 SUNEETA SHUKLA

349413 GANPAT LAL JAT RAM NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC19396 138.8225 KAILE DEVI

416281 NAROTTAM MALAV TRILOK CHAND MALE OBC19397 138.8225 SANTOSH BAI

308587 RITU RANI RAM LAL FEMALE GEN19398 138.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

416221 ANUSUYA PATIDAR RAM GOPAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC19399 138.8225 LEELA BAI

352311 AMIT KUMAR NAMA RAJENDRA KUMAR NAMA MALE OBC19400 138.8225 ANITA NAMA

495455 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST19401 138.8225 RAMPATI DEVI

452591 BHAVESH KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE EWS19402 138.8225 TULSI DEVI

404223 JITENDRA KUMAR JHAJHDIYA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC19403 138.8225 JHIMLI DEVI

156778 LOKESH KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE OBC19404 138.8225 SAROJ DEVI

582106 KAMLESH PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC19405 138.8225 YESJAVATI DEVI

219946 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE NAURANG SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS19406 138.8225 DHANESH KANWAR

555653 DEEP CHAND MALI LAXMI NARAYAN MALI MALE OBC19407 138.8225 SAJNA DEVI

146611 SITARAM PRAJAPAT RAGHUNATH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19408 138.8225 GORA DEVI

622659 JAGDISH KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC19409 138.8225 SOHANI DEVI

144547 SUNIL GODARA GHEESA LAL MALE OBC19410 138.8225 SUMAN DEVI

568588 UTKARSH JAIN KHUSHPAL JAIN MALE EWS19411 138.8225 YESRAKSHA JAIN

622570 CHANDAN MAL BIRMA RAM MALE OBC19412 138.8225 KAMLA DEVI

250544 Sneha Joshi Jaykaran Joshi FEMALE GEN19413 138.8225 MANJU DEVI

451276 SUNIL GEHLOT RAJENDRA GEHLOT MALE OBC19414 138.8225 MUTRA DEVI

619788 DHARU RAM TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC19415 138.8225 NORATI DEVI

446354 LAL SINGH RATHORE SUMER SINGH MALE GEN19416 138.8225 BHANWAR KANWAR

367241 HEMANT SWAMI NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC19417 138.8225 INDU DEVI

510125 AJIT KACHCHHAWA DHANNA RAM MALE OBC19418 138.8225 SANTOSH KANWAR

446967 VIKASH BHADU GOPAL RAM MALE OBC19419 138.8225 KAMLA DEVI

375573 RITIKA KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC19420 138.8225 KOSHALYA DEVI

570923 SHIVANI DEWAL GIRIRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC19421 138.8225 SUNITA KHIRIYA

141549 VIKASH KUMAR JASWANT SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC19422 138.8225 JEEMALI DEVI

468324 SOURABH DAVE KANTI LAL MALE EWS19423 138.8225 SHANTI DEVI

312497 VINOD KUMAR JAKHAR RAMNIWAS JAKHAR MALE OBC19424 138.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

157886 MONIKA SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS19425 138.8225 URMILA SHARMA

532135 VIRENDRA KUMAR NAPIT DILEEP KUMAR NAPIT MALE OBC19426 138.8225 PUSHPA DEVI

555508 HARI OM SINGH SHAKTAWAT BHANWAR JORAWAR SINGH
SHAKTAWAT

MALE EWS19427 138.8225 NIRMAL KANWAR

207064 SONU BHAGWAT PRASAD MALE OBC19428 138.8225 YADVATI DEVI

410933 KULDEEP DAN LANGI DAN MALE OBC19429 138.8225 CHANDAN KANWAR

289071 SAHIL BISHNOI MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC19430 138.8225 RAJ BALA

216455 ABHIMANYU VISHNOI BHERU LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC19431 138.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

420969 RINKU KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC19432 138.8225 MANJU DEVI

245171 SAZID SHEIKH VAHID SHEIKH MALE OBC19433 138.8225 YESNAFISA SHEIKH
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429056 AVIKA SAINI SURESH SAINI FEMALE OBC19434 138.8225 MAYA DEVI

547005 KHUSHBOO SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC19435 138.8225 SARITA DEVI

467492 SURENDRA KHETA RAM MALE OBC19436 138.8225 KAMLA

331698 SUKHDEV YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC19437 138.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

439598 RAM NIWAS MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19438 138.8225 MANEE DEVI

140060 RATAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT GURUMUKH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS19439 138.8225 NISHA KANWAR

312763 MAHAVIR PRASAD GURJAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE MBC19440 138.8043 EXMGITA DEVI

560530 SURESH KUMAR VERMA HEERA LAL VERMA MALE SC19441 138.8043 PRABHATI DEVI

304791 PAWAN KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC19442 138.8043 OMPATI DEVI

465969 BABU KHAN ABBU KHAN MALE OBC19443 138.8043 MADEENA BEGUM

132076 BHAGCHAND GURJAR SARWAN MALE MBC19444 138.8043 LADI

205869 ANKIT JAIN TARA CHAND JAIN MALE EWS19445 138.8043 INDRA JAIN

234041 AJIT KUMAR SINGH UMESHWAR SINGH MALE EWS19446 138.8043 ASHA SINGH

191065 PINTOO KUMAR SAINI MURARI SAINI MALE OBC19447 138.8043 SEETA SAINI

185913 RAKESH SAINI SHRAWAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC19448 138.8043 KAJODI DEVI

383458 MAYANKESH BRAHMBHATT GANESH BRAHMBHATT MALE GEN19449 138.8043 MANJU BRAHMBHATT

288372 SURESH KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC19450 138.8043 BHANWARI DEVI

143788 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC19451 138.8043 VIMLA DEVI

469310 HARISH SHRI KISHAN MALE OBC19452 138.8043 RADHA DEVI

230679 HAJARI BISHU ARJUN RAM BISHU MALE OBC19453 138.8043 CHUKI DEVI

265507 GOVIND RAM MEENA KAMAL KUMAR MEENA MALE ST19454 138.8043 MANKI DEVI

450118 RAMESH DARJI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC19455 138.8043 KAUSHLYA

556750 HEERA LAL GURJAR RAM NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC19456 138.8043 LADHI DEVI

542584 ANITA KUMARI BIRBAL SINGH RULANIA FEMALE OBC19457 138.8043 BASANTI DEVI

487188 MANISH KUMAR MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA MALE ST19458 138.8043 ASHOK DEVI

228399 JETHMAL UPADHYAY SATYA NARAYAN MALE EWS19459 138.7862 RADHA DEVI

631090 KULDEEP SINGH SAIN JAGDISH PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC19460 138.7862 LAXMI DEVI

360576 ASHOK MEENA TOFAN MEENA MALE ST19461 138.7862 GAYATRI MEENA

159763 ARSAD KHAN SAHABUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC19462 138.7862 GHAMMO

250876 SAROJ JANGIR ASHARAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC19463 138.7862 RAJU DEVI

607002 SUMAN SINGH JORAWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC19464 138.7862 LAXMI DEVI

312370 AMAN KUMAR VERMA NATHU LAL VERMA MALE SC19465 138.7862 BIRDI DEVI

181284 DILKHUSH NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC19466 138.7862 GUDDI BAI

226261 AMBIKA MODI ASHOK KUMAR MODI FEMALE GEN19467 138.7862 SUKH DEVI

134879 RAKESH TIRDIYA ARJUN LAL MALE SC19468 138.7862 VIMLA

554942 ANURAG SAINI MANMOHAN SAINI MALE OBC19469 138.7862 SANGEETA SAINI

487552 PUNIT MALAV MOHAN LAL MALAV MALE OBC19470 138.7862 RUPLILA MALAV

545754 HEMANTA JANGIR KISHOR JANGIR FEMALE OBC19471 138.7862 SARITA JANGIR

190426 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC19472 138.7862 GEETA DEVEE

334707 KRIPANSHU CHHAWADI MUKESH CHANDRA CHHAWADI MALE MBC19473 138.7862 INDIRA DEVI

540712 KAVITA KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC19474 138.7862 SUSHILA DEVI

148331 RASHI GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC19475 138.7862 ANITA GURJAR

237302 GOVIND SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS19476 138.7862 SUNITA SHARMA

216899 YASHASVI KANWAR CHUNDAWAT JASWANT SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE GEN19477 138.7862 PRIYANKA KANWAR

348235 SACHIN KUMAR KUMAWAT DHANNA LAL NAGA MALE OBC19478 138.7862 NIRMALA DEVI

504477 MOTI RAM BAJYA HARI RAM BAJYA MALE OBC19479 138.7862 SANTOSH DEVI

400744 JITENDER KUMAR SAINI RAGHU NATH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC19480 138.7681 LAXMI DEVI

420844 PARDEEP KUMAR BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC19481 138.7681 TARAVATI DEVI

488708 MANGAL MEWARI RAM SINGH MEWARI MALE SC19482 138.7681 RUKMANI MEWARI

393504 SAJJAN KUMAR SAINI BHOLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC19483 138.7681 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

389293 ANITA SHARMA SHIMBHU DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS19484 138.7681 GITA DEVI

332715 ABBU TALIB HUSSAIN BHATI MALE OBC19485 138.7681 KHATOON BANO

205747 KRISHNA KUMAR CHAUHAN MAN SINGH MALE EWS19486 138.7681 SHARDA DEVI

350603 KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT HARINARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC19487 138.7681 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

152290 DEVI LAL MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC19488 138.7681 GEETA DEVI

464423 TEJENDRA PURI RAGHUNATH PURI MALE OBC19489 138.7681 AMAR KANWAR

266336 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS19490 138.7681 VIDYA DEVI

269079 PREETI SINGH SHANTANU SINGH FEMALE EWS19491 138.7681 SUDHA SINGH

224853 RAMESH KUMAR KASWAN PRAHLAD RAM KASWAN MALE OBC19492 138.7681 RAMPYARI DEVI

422704 DHARMENDER SIHAG ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC19493 138.7681 BIMLA DEVI
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441916 VASUDEV CHARAN MADHU DAN MALE OBC19494 138.7681 PADAM KANWAR CHARAN

512453 SHRAWAN KUMAR CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC19495 138.7681 BADAMI DEVI

561094 PRASHANT KUMAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC19496 138.7681 MEERA GURJAR

452639 MOTI NATH GORDHAN NATH MALE SC19497 138.7681 SUA DEVI

598121 RAJESH KUMAR HANJARI RAM MALE SC19498 138.7681 PAVAN DEVI

562078 REKHA KUMARI GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR FEMALE MBC19499 138.7681 DHANKANWAR GURJAR

598915 BHAVESH SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN19500 138.7681 YESKAMLA DEVI

203008 SHISHUPAL KHACHERA SINGH MALE OBC19501 138.7681 RAJWATI

424907 POOJA DHARM SINGH FEMALE OBC19502 138.7681 SUMAN

509141 MONIKA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC19503 138.7681 SUMITRA

622808 ANAND RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC19504 138.7681 SAROJ DEVI

192417 GANESH KUMAR MEENA MAHARAJ SINGH MEENA MALE ST19505 138.7681 GULBAI MEENA

206457 RAVI KUMAR BANSAL VISHNU BANSAL MALE EWS19506 138.7681 UMA BANSAL

155243 OM SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC19507 138.7681 KAILA DEVI

408143 HARI SINGH LAKHSINGH MALE EWS19508 138.7681 AGAR KANWAR

305020 DIVYA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC19509 138.7681 RANI DEVI

388914 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RAMSAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19510 138.7681 PANCHI DEVI

475533 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMPRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19511 138.7681 RATAN DEVI

619723 ABHISHEK GORA SOHAN RAM MALE OBC19512 138.7681 RAJU DEVI

314980 SACHIN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MALE OBC19513 138.7681 SUBHITA DEVI

321272 SATVEER CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19514 138.7681 GYARSI DEVI

547660 REENA SIMAR KHEMCHAND SIMAR FEMALE OBC19515 138.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

564816 MANGI LAL SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC19516 138.7681 PREM DEVI

275844 YASH KUMAR TELI MANILAL TELI MALE GEN19517 138.7681 YESGEETA DEVI

152488 KESHAV DATT GAUR RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19518 138.7681 SUNITA SHARMA

279181 VINOD KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC19519 138.7500 BADU DEVI

240055 ANIL RATHORE DAYARAM RATHORE MALE OBC19520 138.7500 SUNITA RATHORE

162382 RINKU KUMAR SHARMA NARASHI RAM MALE EWS19521 138.7500 MEERA DEVI

426635 AKTA DAYANAND FEMALE OBC19522 138.7500 SARITA DEVI

486273 HARISH KUMAR PATIDAR INDRA SINGH MALE OBC19523 138.7500 KALA BAI

610345 MOHIT KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR MALE EWS19524 138.7500 SUMAN DEVI

458109 PAWAN GEHLOT OM PRAKASH GEHLOT MALE OBC19525 138.7500 GEETA DEVI

370461 JITENDRA KUMAR JUGAL KISHORE MALE SC19526 138.7500 KAUSHALYA DEVI

458734 SUKHDEV JAISARAM MALE OBC19527 138.7500 CHANANI DEVI

236704 VIJAY MALAV MANOJ MALAV MALE OBC19528 138.7500 SANTOSH MALAV

349658 DIVAKAR GARG PANKAJ KUMAR GARG MALE GEN19529 138.7500 KIRTI GARG

463256 KISHNA RAM CHOUDHARY RAMJI RAM MALE OBC19530 138.7500 NAINU DEVI

368327 RAVI PRAKASH SHISHRAM MALE OBC19531 138.7500 RAMRATNI DEVI

459538 NATVAR LAL POPAT LAL MALE SC19532 138.7500 MAFI DEVI

517892 YUVRAJ SINGH RANAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE OBC19533 138.7500 SPALKA SINGH

422774 VIPIN KUMAR SAMBHARIA MANIRAM SAMBHARIA MALE SC19534 138.7500 SUMITRA DEVI

161403 PRADEEP KUMAR SHIVRAM MALE OBC19535 138.7500 UJIDYA DEVI

438696 JAY PRAKASH BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC19536 138.7500 RAMESHWARE DEVI

317359 LOKENDRA GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC19537 138.7500 VINOD DEVI

555198 AJIT CHOUDHARY RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19538 138.7500 CHAMELI DEVI

398454 HARSH KHANDELWAL HANSRAJ KHANDELWAL MALE EWS19539 138.7500 SEEMA KHANDELWAL

311154 RAVINA SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC19540 138.7500 BHAGWANTI

225054 NIRMAL SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS19541 138.7500 MEERA DEVI SHARMA

371349 SANDEEP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC19542 138.7500 CHANDA KANWAR

219473 HARENDRA PRAJAPAT OMA RAM MALE OBC19543 138.7500 KAMLA DEVI

488976 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS19544 138.7500 MEENA DEVI

298510 ANU MUNDHRA RAMESH KUMAR MUNDHRA FEMALE GEN19545 138.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

620096 PREM POONIA SHYAM SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC19546 138.7500 PANCHI DEVI

620754 NEHA AGARWAL GHANSHYAM AGARWAL FEMALE EWS19547 138.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

618906 HARSH DETHA AJEET SINGH DETHA MALE OBC19548 138.7500 SANTOSH KANWAR

556380 KEDAR LAL MALI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC19549 138.7319 PAHIMA DEVI

432542 POONAM PRAJAPAT GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC19550 138.7319 SUGAN

163884 HAYANS KUMAR GHASI RAM MALE GEN19551 138.7319 VEENA

483671 MANRAJ MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST19552 138.7319 BAJRANGI DEVI

560840 SURJEET CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19553 138.7319 SUMITRA DEVI

Page 326

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

478418 DEEPAK SAIN RADHAGOPAL SAIN MALE OBC19554 138.7319 DWARIKA DEVI

524661 MAHENDRA RATHORE MOHAN LAL MALE SC19555 138.7319 SANGEETA DEVI

467687 ASHOK CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19556 138.7319 CHHAINA DEVI

121013 VIKASH CHOUDHARY RAN SINGH MALE OBC19557 138.7319 SANTOSH DEVI

482875 KASHIRAM CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19558 138.7319 KAMALA DEVI

148939 MOOLA RAM DEBU RAM MALE OBC19559 138.7319 KANTA DEVI

310129 ISHVAR SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS19560 138.7319 KALAWATI KANWAR

433701 RAMA RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC19561 138.7319 ASU DEVI

383361 RAHUL KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALE OBC19562 138.7319 BHAGOTI DEVI

311363 SARJEET DHARMPAL MALE OBC19563 138.7319 SANTRO DEVI

479512 VIKAS KUMAR GOCHAR GOPAL SINGH GOCHAR MALE MBC19564 138.7319 SHYAM BAI

632516 KAPIL YADAV SATYAVIR MALE OBC19565 138.7319 REKHA

398508 SANJAY MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST19566 138.7319 HEERA DEVI

370559 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19567 138.7319 GUDDI DEVI SHARMA

541675 RITIKA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS19568 138.7319 RANJANA SHARMA

312996 RAJESH SINGH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC19569 138.7319 MAYA DEVI

521640 LOKESH GAYARY KISHOR LAL GAYARY MALE MBC19570 138.7319 YESRAMSURTA BAI

507687 BHAGWAN AADU RAM MALE MBC19571 138.7319 BABU DEVI

493846 KUNDAN SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE EWS19572 138.7138 RUP KANWAR

610775 KAMAL KANT YADAV SULTAN YADAV MALE OBC19573 138.7138 CHAND DEVI

310606 SONU KUMAR THAKAR RAM MALE SC19574 138.7138 RAMESHWARI DEVI

291165 RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC19575 138.7138 SULOCHANA DEVI

536121 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS19576 138.7138 GUDDI SHARMA

190260 LOKESH KUMAR BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC19577 138.7138 GUDDI DEVI

133944 VIKRAM SINGH MIRDHA SURESH KUMAR MIRDHA MALE OBC19578 138.7138 BHANWARI DEVI

503985 DASHRATH TANWAR PARSA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC19579 138.7138 SABU DAVI

422547 SURAJ JANGIR CHET RAM MALE OBC19580 138.7138 LEELA DEVI

458333 ANKIT KUMAR CHORADIA SURESH KUMAR MALE SC19581 138.7138 SARASWATI

238133 BANTI GURJAR SATYANARAYN GURJAR MALE MBC19582 138.7138 RAJA BAI

162316 SHIVANI GOYAL SATYANARAYAN GOYAL FEMALE EWS19583 138.7138 RAMA DEVI

227548 RAJESH JOSHI MAHAVEER PARSAD JOSHI MALE EWS19584 138.7138 VIMLA DEVI

241610 SUNIL KUMAR AJIT KUMAR MALE SC19585 138.6957 SAMPAT KUMARI

610675 KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY PAL MALE EWS19586 138.6957 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

402848 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19587 138.6957 CHAND DEVI

392498 HANSA CHOPRA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC19588 138.6957 SOHINI DEVI

346501 TARUN KUMAR JANGIR ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC19589 138.6957 RADHA DEVI

626161 SOURABH AWASTHI PRIYASHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS19590 138.6957 VIJAY KUMARI

202601 GAURAV SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC19591 138.6957 MUKESH DEVI

565769 JAVED KHAN BABU MINYA MALE EWS19592 138.6957 MEM BEE

156044 KULDEEP SINGH SUGHAD SINGH MALE SC19593 138.6957 MUKTI DEVI

416101 VINOD KUMAR CHAMAR MULCHAND CHAMAR MALE SC19594 138.6957 AMARI BAI CHAMAR

543473 SARITA CHOUDHARY PRABHU DAYAL MAHARIYA FEMALE OBC19595 138.6957 GEETA DEVI

331633 GOPAL SAIN DEVILAL MALE OBC19596 138.6957 ANANDI

135462 MANISHA KUMARI BAIRAGI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE OBC19597 138.6957 SAVITRI DEVI

304471 POOJA SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS19598 138.6957 KAVITA

367677 RAMAN LAL MEENA SITTU RAM MEENA MALE ST19599 138.6957 KESHANTI DEVI

414590 RAJESH KUMAR LODHA MADAN LAL LODHA MALE OBC19600 138.6957 BHANVARI BAI LODHA

374274 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SAIN BIJENDRA KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC19601 138.6957 SANTRA DEVI

614446 ANKIT SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS19602 138.6957 MUNNI DEVI

570359 TUSHAR SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC19603 138.6957 YESNARAYANI KUNWAR

511512 POOJA TUSIYA GORDHAN RAM FEMALE OBC19604 138.6957 BHANWARI DEVI

336543 SHUBHAM SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19605 138.6957 SANTOSH LAXMI DEVI

238405 JITENDRA SINGH BUDH RAJ FERIWALA MALE SC19606 138.6957 VIMLA BAI

546880 KOMAL TAILOR PRAMOD TAILOR FEMALE OBC19607 138.6957 ANITA DEVI

222906 MANOJ KUMAR PHOOSA RAM BHAKHAR MALE OBC19608 138.6957 DHAPU DEVI

367478 YOGESH SHARMA MEDHURAM SHARMA MALE GEN19609 138.6957 CHANDRAKALA

402724 NIKITA SHARMA NANDKISHOR SHARMA FEMALE EWS19610 138.6957 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

228402 KAILASH POTLIYA GOPAL RAM MALE OBC19611 138.6957 SHANTI DEVI

293099 PRIYANKA KUMARI BALRAM FEMALE OBC19612 138.6957 PARMESHWARI DEVI

129290 DHANRAJ NATH RATAN NATH MALE SC19613 138.6957 NARBADA DEVI
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603323 JANAK LOHAR PRABHU LAL LOHAR MALE OBC19614 138.6775 YESPREMLATA LOHAR

293321 RAJ KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE GEN19615 138.6775 VIMALA DEVI

194847 OMPRAKASH REKHPAL SINGH MALE OBC19616 138.6775 SURENDRA DEVI

469691 JETHARAM OM PRAKASH MALE SC19617 138.6775 GAJJU DEVI

229922 KRISHAN KANT YADAV DHARMENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC19618 138.6775 SUNITA YADAV

611117 HANSRAJ GURJAR RAMPRATAP GURJAR MALE MBC19619 138.6775 LALI DEVI

437238 PHATTA RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC19620 138.6775 MANU DEVI

487933 RAVI BUJETHIYA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST19621 138.6775 SUSHILA DEVI MEENA

336235 NATHU RAM SHARMA RAM SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS19622 138.6775 MANBHAR DEVI

283406 GOURAV VERMA SUKHDEV SINGH MALE OBC19623 138.6775 KAMLA DEVI

546788 PRIYANKA SAINI RAMLAL SAINI FEMALE OBC19624 138.6775 LAXMI DEVI

123243 JYOTI BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC19625 138.6775 PUSHPA DEVI

291601 YOGESH JAGDISH MAHIYA MALE OBC19626 138.6775 SHARMILA DEVI

618657 DINESH DARA NARAYAN RAM DARA MALE OBC19627 138.6775 CHUNKA DEVI

439535 ANIL KUMAR SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC19628 138.6775 KHAMA DEVI

530175 MEGHA SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN19629 138.6775 MITHLESH SHARMA

298938 DAYA RAM CHIRANJI LAL MALE OBC19630 138.6775 VIMLA

372687 ARJUN SINGH ROSHAN LAL MALE OBC19631 138.6775 GUDDI DEVI

548179 LALITA RANWA ARJUN RAM RANWA FEMALE OBC19632 138.6775 SANTOSH DEVI

192092 SONU KUMAR RAM NIVAS MALE OBC19633 138.6775 BABITA

403236 NIKHIL SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19634 138.6594 SUMAN SHARMA

354062 PANKAJ KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE SC19635 138.6594 BIRMA DEVI

571802 LALIT KUMAR PATEL VALJI PATEL MALE OBC19636 138.6594 YESVARJU DEVI

474915 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA SHRINATH MEENA MALE ST19637 138.6594 SAMTA MEENA

306315 JASANDEEP KAUR DHEER SINGH FEMALE SC19638 138.6594 NEMPAL KAUR

423615 PRADEEP BIJARNIA DAYARAM BIJARNIA MALE OBC19639 138.6594 SATYAWANTI DEVI

406498 GAYTRI MAGHA RAM FEMALE OBC19640 138.6594 LUNEE DEVI

145324 RAM KISHOR LAXKAR GOVIND LAXKAR MALE OBC19641 138.6594 MAINA DEVI

249327 YASH PAGARIYA NAVNEET PAGARIYA MALE GEN19642 138.6594 SAROJ DEVI

135035 DEEPU SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC19643 138.6594 SEETA DEVI

211951 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA DESHRAJ MEENA MALE ST19644 138.6594 SANTRA DEVI

565622 RAHUL MATHUR JAGMOHAN MATHUR MALE GEN19645 138.6594 VANDANA MATHUR

179565 NASEEMA NUSRAT MAQSOOD ALI FEMALE EWS19646 138.6594 SHAHEEN AKHTAR

192866 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY LALA RAM BHAGAUR MALE OBC19647 138.6594 PRAVESH

147066 LILADHAR SHARWAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC19648 138.6413 GANGA DEVI

411897 MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM MALE OBC19649 138.6413 LALI DEVI

608571 NIRMAL KUMAR SHIV LAL MALE SC19650 138.6413 GEETA DEVI

396162 PUSHPENDRA SHARMA DAYANAND SHARMA MALE EWS19651 138.6413 MADHU SHARMA

405493 ANKIT SHARMA MANI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN19652 138.6413 MAYA SHARMA

221361 NARAYAN VYAS KARANI DAN VYAS MALE EWS19653 138.6413 ASHA DEVI

474399 BHUPENDRA SINGH DAGUR KEDAR SINGH MALE OBC19654 138.6413 MITHLESH

130533 NAMAN KUMAR SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19655 138.6413 KUMUD LATA

239236 DINESH VAISHNAV GANESH LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC19656 138.6413 YASHODA BAI

325707 SHAIFALI CHHIPA LOKNATH CHHIPA FEMALE OBC19657 138.6413 SANTOSH DEVI CHHIPA

405213 VICKY SONI MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI MALE OBC19658 138.6413 URMILA SONI

196266 SWETA SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN19659 138.6413 INDRA SHARMA

395496 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC19660 138.6413 PRABHATI DEVI

303939 AARJU VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC19661 138.6413 JYOTI

123389 KAMAL KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC19662 138.6232 KAMLA DEVI

529092 RAMESH KUMAR HUKAMA RAM MALE SC19663 138.6232 CHHOGI DEVI

149724 SHIVRAJ YADAV SANWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC19664 138.6232 MANBHER YADAV

255669 LALCHAND SHARMA GANGA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS19665 138.6232 BIMALA DEVI

293148 SALMAN KHAN HASAN KHAN MALE EWS19666 138.6232 SHAMI BANO

250867 SUNITA KUMARI SUGANA RAM FEMALE OBC19667 138.6232 POORNI DEVI

249441 MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI MOTI RAM MALE OBC19668 138.6232 ANNI DEVI

196733 BHEEM SINGH JAGRAM MALE OBC19669 138.6232 MEENA DEVI

442152 JITENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN19670 138.6232 PHOOL KANWAR

608704 SANDEEP PUNIYA JALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19671 138.6232 INDRA DEVI

213779 SUMAN TELI NAND KISHORE TELI FEMALE OBC19672 138.6232 RUKMA DEVI TELI

479083 PRASHANT SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN19673 138.6232 SUNITA SHARMA
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232124 RAVIKISHAN BRAHMBHATT GOPAL BRAHMBHATT MALE OBC19674 138.6232 LILA

218706 SADDAM HUSAIN FATEH MOHMMAD MALE OBC19675 138.6232 SHAHIDA

559515 AVANI NAMA GANESH NAMA FEMALE OBC19676 138.6232 YOGITA NAMA

431713 KULDEEP RAJPUROHIT BADRI PRASAD RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS19677 138.6232 KAMLA RAJPUROHIT

447906 DASHRATH KUMAR MITHA LAL MALE OBC19678 138.6232 SHANTI DEVI

596927 RAVINDRA SINGH CHOUHAN LAXMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS19679 138.6232 YESROOP KUNWAR CHOUHAN

364261 RAHUL MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST19680 138.6232 UGANTI DEVI

388306 ANJU DEVI JAT BHAIRURAM JAT FEMALE OBC19681 138.6232 RUKMANI DEVI

200642 SUSHEEL KUMAR RAMVEER MALE OBC19682 138.6232 KAMLESH

534925 RITU CHAUDHARY MANSINGH FEMALE OBC19683 138.6232 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

479675 VIKAS KUMAR BASIWAL KAJOD MAL BASIWAL MALE SC19684 138.6232 ANOKHI DEVI

572166 KETAN KALAL KALU LAL KALAL MALE OBC19685 138.6232 YESSAVITA DEVI

326555 MAHESH YADAV MOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC19686 138.6232 NORTI DEVI

245452 UDAI RAJ AHIR KISHAN LAL AHIR MALE OBC19687 138.6051 BALI DEVI AHIR

517124 SHANTA CHOUDHARY MANGA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19688 138.6051 VARJU CHOUDHARY

281697 CHUNNI RAM MOMAN RAM MALE OBC19689 138.6051 BIMLA DEVI

334101 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR GOPI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC19690 138.6051 MUNNI DEVI

140390 SEEMA CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19691 138.6051 KAMLA CHOUDHARY

422649 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI BIRBAL SAINI MALE OBC19692 138.6051 INDRAMANI

429158 RAKESH KUMAR DHUKALRAM MALE SC19693 138.6051 JAGGU DEVI

356811 RAM CHANDRA BAJIYA MANGAL CHAND MALE OBC19694 138.6051 SANTRA DEVI

511038 SUKHA RAM JASSA RAM MALE OBC19695 138.6051 BIDAMI DEVI

503430 RAKESH RAO BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC19696 138.6051 NATHI DEVI

187673 HANUMAN RAM SONARAM MALE OBC19697 138.6051 TEEPOO DEVI

524369 AKSHAY SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN SHARMA MALE EWS19698 138.6051 SUMAN SHARMA

511110 SHAKIL AHAMAD JAHUR MOHMMAD MALE OBC19699 138.6051 KHERUNNISA

437537 RAGHUNATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT BUDH SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS19700 138.6051 KHETU KANWAR

344236 SHUBHAM GOYAL DILEEP KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS19701 138.6051 VIJAY GOYAL

239777 RAM KAILASH GOCHAR MANGILAL MALE MBC19702 138.6051 PANA BAI

374171 GOVIND PRAJAPAT DURGALAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC19703 138.6051 NARBADA DEVI

482568 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA HARISHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS19704 138.6051 KALAWATI DEVI

466593 SURESH KUMAR SAJAN RAM MALE OBC19705 138.6051 MESHU DEVI

456462 ARJUN RAM BHANWARLAL MALE OBC19706 138.6051 RAHU DEVI

463504 PRAKASH BISHNOI RAMRAKH RAM MALE OBC19707 138.6051 MANGIDEVI

336953 MEENA YADAV KALU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC19708 138.6051 SHRAWANI DEVI

125630 ASIF MOHAMMED ABDUL ZABBAR MALE OBC19709 138.6051 KISMAT BEGUM

453413 GOMA RAM BABU LAL MALE SC19710 138.6051 BHEEKHA DEVI

222980 PRATIBHA GODARA SANGRAM GODARA FEMALE OBC19711 138.6051 DURGAWATI GODARA

443685 RAMESH KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC19712 138.6051 CHANANI DEVI

506940 RAJU SINGH PRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS19713 138.5870 SUSHEELA

326434 POOJA KUMARI RAJIA HEERA LAL FEMALE SC19714 138.5870 BIDAMI DEVI

565267 RAJENDRA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN19715 138.5870 SITA DEVI

515616 HITESH SOLANKI SHANKAR LAL SOLANKI MALE OBC19716 138.5870 GEETA SOLANKI

333381 DHARAM VEER BIRBAL NAYAK MALE SC19717 138.5870 MOHANI DEVI

425298 PRIYA SAINI BABULAL SAINI FEMALE OBC19718 138.5870 DROPATI DEVI

152764 POOJA BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC19719 138.5870 VIDHYA DEVI

299966 POOJA GODARA DALIP SINGH GODARA FEMALE OBC19720 138.5870 KRISHNA DEVI

143601 SURESH CHOUDHARY MALU RAM RANWA MALE OBC19721 138.5870 RAMPYARI DEVI

284734 PIYUSH SONI PRADEEP SONI MALE OBC19722 138.5870 SAROJ SONI

594616 UMESH PATEL GOVIND PATEL MALE OBC19723 138.5870 YESHAKER DEVI

224119 DINESH KUMAR SWAMI POONAM CHAND MALE OBC19724 138.5870 JASHODA DEVI

327611 RAHUL SARWAN RAJENDRA SARWAN MALE SC19725 138.5688 KARUNA DEVI SARWAN

179197 PAWAN KUMAR VIJAY KISHAN GOPAL VIJAY MALE EWS19726 138.5688 HEMLATA VIJAY

204108 RAHUL GIRI CHARAN GIRI MALE OBC19727 138.5688 SAROJ DEVI

318466 SURENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA GANGA SAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC19728 138.5688 MEERA DEVI

245686 RAHUL SHARMA DILIP KUMAR MALE GEN19729 138.5688 JANAK DEVI

306083 PARDEEP KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE OBC19730 138.5688 SEEMA DEVI

153773 BADAN SINGH JAT MAHARAJ SINGH MALE OBC19731 138.5688 OMAVATI DEVI

282911 MANVENDER UMED SINGH BHATI MALE GEN19732 138.5688 BHANWARI DEVI

409007 MAHIPAL TEEKU RAM MALE SC19733 138.5688 DHAU KANWAR
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530783 PRIYANKA MEENA BALRAM MEENA FEMALE ST19734 138.5688 GEETA DEVI

417872 AMAN KUMAR GOVARDHAN LAL MALE SC19735 138.5688 LEELAWATI BAI

375054 PRABHU SAINI GOVIND SAINI MALE OBC19736 138.5688 KAMALA DEVI

436969 HARI KISHAN NARU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19737 138.5688 DHANI DEVI

564577 LEKHRAJ JAT RAM PRASAD JAT MALE OBC19738 138.5688 SUSHILA DEVI

509713 RAVI VISHNOI PAPPU RAM MALE OBC19739 138.5688 PAPPU DEVI

502940 KUNAL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE EWS19740 138.5688 SUNITA SHARMA

230644 RAKESH KUMAR BISHNOI JAGMALA RAM MALE OBC19741 138.5688 JETEE DEVI

530060 SANJAY KUMAR GURJAR GHASI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC19742 138.5688 MANGI DEVI

561212 KARMA CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19743 138.5688 GEETA DEVI

125132 RAJPAL MUKH RAM MALE OBC19744 138.5688 BANARASI DEVI

531190 LALEE GURJAR BHAG CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC19745 138.5688 DHARMA DEVI GURJAR

419345 KHUSHBU DHANKHAR SURENDRA DHANKHAR FEMALE OBC19746 138.5688 SUNITA DEVI

517902 KRISHNA PAL SINGH JAITAWAT BHAGWAT SINGH MALE EWS19747 138.5688 MAGAN KANWAR

524927 RAVINDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN19748 138.5688 JYOTISHNA RAJPUROHIT

627490 GANESH KUMAR SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC19749 138.5688 PARVATI

550682 ANKIT RAJPUROHIT PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE EWS19750 138.5688 YESLAXMI DEVI

458829 AIDAN RAM TEJA RAM MALE MBC19751 138.5688 VEERO

452295 JASSA RAM DEWASI SAWAI RAM MALE MBC19752 138.5688 JATU DEVI

439605 VIKAS BANSHI LAL MALE OBC19753 138.5688 SHRINGARI

218179 DURGESH KUMAR NAI BHAIRU LAL NAI MALE OBC19754 138.5688 MANJU DEVI

131425 PUSHPENDRA RAMDHAN GET MALE OBC19755 138.5688 SEEMA DEVI

464722 RAJESH CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19756 138.5507 EXMSURJI DEVI

367865 SHIV DAYAL SAINI HANUMAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC19757 138.5507 SURJI DEVI

288461 RAMESH KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC19758 138.5507 JAITAN

186457 SANJIV SHARMA HARI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS19759 138.5507 DALU DEVI

215219 SHYAM LAL MALI LADU LAL MALI MALE OBC19760 138.5507 AIZI DEVI

457219 DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI MANPHOOL BISHNOI MALE OBC19761 138.5507 GOMATI DEVI

153104 SANDEEP KUMAR VEER SINGH MALE OBC19762 138.5507 BHUTERI DEVI

433257 GORDHAN RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC19763 138.5507 POONAM DEVI

503267 VIKAS GODARA EYADAN RAM MALE OBC19764 138.5507 INDRA DEVI

358885 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS19765 138.5507 BHURI DEVI

358237 OMPRAKASH SAINI BHINWA RAM SAINI MALE OBC19766 138.5507 SONI DEVI

454530 DALPAT RAM CHOUDHARY CHAINA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19767 138.5507 SONI DEVI

597741 ROHIT CHOUHAN GAMER LAL CHOUHAN MALE OBC19768 138.5507 YESSANTOSH DEVI

340239 BHARAT VERMA GUTAM VERMA MALE OBC19769 138.5507 GEETA DEVI

146887 Rajesh Kumar Dhaka Omprakash Dhaka MALE OBC19770 138.5507 BHAGOTI DEVI

574962 NISHA DANGI SOHAN LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC19771 138.5507 MOHANI BAI

468012 SUNEEL DANGA GHEWAR RAM DANGA MALE OBC19772 138.5507 MADA DEVI

170807 SHER SINGH MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST19773 138.5507 CHAMELI DEVI

423525 KRISHAN KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC19774 138.5507 KAMLI DEVI

450615 DHARMENDRA DADHICH NEMI CHAND MALE EWS19775 138.5507 CHANCHAL

124835 SANJAY KUMAR HARLAL SINGH MALE OBC19776 138.5507 MANOHARI DEVI

515016 GOVIND SINGH HANWANT SINGH MALE EWS19777 138.5507 RAJU KANWAR

229366 FIROJ KHAN HAJI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC19778 138.5507 SAYRA BANO

163066 BHARTI FATEH SINGH FEMALE OBC19779 138.5507 SANTOSH

556124 RAJARAM CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19780 138.5507 SITA DEVI

435490 SURAJ RAJPUROHIT RAMLAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS19781 138.5507 MANJU RAJPUROHIT

406477 PREM KUMAR SARUPA RAM MALE OBC19782 138.5507 SIRIYON DEVI

149754 MUKESH CHAND BAWARIA GOPAL RAM BAWARIA MALE SC19783 138.5507 KAMALA DEVI

462525 PRITHVI SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS19784 138.5507 DEMI KANWAR

516998 MOHAN AADRA BHANWAR LAL AADRA MALE SC19785 138.5507 SANTOSH AADRA

240839 LOKESH BANJARA BRIJMOHAN MALE MBC19786 138.5507 RAMPRATI

311376 POONAM HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS19787 138.5507 BABY KANWAR

450791 SANJU SUTHAR BHIKHA RAM FEMALE OBC19788 138.5507  DIVSITA DEVI

390805 SHIVAM SONI RAJKUMAR SONI MALE OBC19789 138.5507 LALI TESH SONI

304975 SULOCHANA KRISHAN FEMALE OBC19790 138.5507 SANTOSH

155662 PREETY YADAV SOM DEV FEMALE OBC19791 138.5507 MAYA DEVI

555644 DEEPAK SAINI RAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC19792 138.5507 RAMGHANI DEVI

510757 BHAGWAN SARASWAT VISHAN LAL MALE EWS19793 138.5507 SANTOSH
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141533 PARVEJ FAROOQ KHAN MALE OBC19794 138.5507 MOBIN BANO

214865 SANJAY KUMAWAT NORAT MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC19795 138.5507 PARWATI DEVI

499537 AJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL HEMARAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC19796 138.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

391690 SONU RAJAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS19797 138.5507 ANAND KANWAR

417168 RAVI KUMAR MEENA DULI CHAND MEENA MALE ST19798 138.5507 AAJAD BAI MEENA

185200 BHARAT KUMAR SANGA RAM MALE OBC19799 138.5507 LEELA DEVI

418619 SHRIRAM BICHHWAL BIHARI LAL BICHHWAL MALE MBC19800 138.5507 SUNITA DEVI

325628 DHARMVEER SINGH GURJAR MANEERAM KHATANA MALE MBC19801 138.5507 SHIMLA DEVI

303242 SHALU HARI RAM FEMALE OBC19802 138.5507 SONA DEVI

509021 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE JETHU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS19803 138.5507 GEETA KANWAR

227952 DEVENDRA BISHNOI BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC19804 138.5507 SOMA DEVI

231038 ADESH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC19805 138.5507 KAMLA

449954 POOJA DHERU DINESH FEMALE OBC19806 138.5507 PREM

406935 JAGDEESH KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE SC19807 138.5507 DHAI DEVI

420385 NEELAM KUMARI RAMKISHOR FEMALE GEN19808 138.5326 PATASHI DEVI

304950 BEGRAJ BALAVANT MALE OBC19809 138.5326 MURTI DEVI

438344 SHARWAN SONGARA JASRAJ SONGARA MALE SC19810 138.5326 BABY DEVI

333991 MAYA CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19811 138.5326 MOONGI DEVI

498526 SEETARAM SHARMA JAGDEESH PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC19812 138.5326 PREM DEVI

322841 RAJARAM GOSWAMI DURGA GOSWAMI MALE OBC19813 138.5326 GEETA DEVI

167816 HARIOM KUNDARIYA RAMJI LAL KUNDARIYA MALE SC19814 138.5326 HEERA DEVI

280737 HIMANSHU VERMA MAHENDRA VERMA MALE OBC19815 138.5326 SUMITRA DEVI

331619 RAJDEEP GURJAR OMPRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC19816 138.5326 SARSWATI

376643 ANAND INDOURIA RAJESH INDOURIA MALE GEN19817 138.5326 ANITA SHARMA

143433 PAPPU MALI VISHAN MALI MALE OBC19818 138.5326 CHHOTI DEVI

347155 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE EWS19819 138.5326 VIMALA DEVI

460527 KAILASH CHANDRA SINGH RATHORE KUSHAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS19820 138.5326 SAGAR KANWAR

230669 ASHOK GILLA RAM CHANDRA GILLA MALE OBC19821 138.5326 SUSHILA DEVI

468200 SUNIL CHOUDHARY GOKUL RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19822 138.5326 SUMAN DEVI

458017 SWAROOP KANWAR NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS19823 138.5326 SAROJ KANWAR

625908 PAVAN PREM SINGH MALE OBC19824 138.5326 GUDDI

148502 CHANDRESH KUMAR KARWA SHANKER LAL MALE OBC19825 138.5326 SANTOSH DEVI

146706 PINTU KUMAR JAKHAR SHARWAN KUMAR JAKHAR MALE OBC19826 138.5326 KAMALA DEVI

201319 PUSHPENDRA KUNWARSINGH MALE MBC19827 138.5326 RUGNATHI

567624 PURAN KUMAR HAJARAM MALE OBC19828 138.5326 NENU DEVI

376106 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC19829 138.5326 SAVITRI DEVI

339652 SHYONARAYAN JAT LALARAM JAT MALE OBC19830 138.5326 KAMLI DEVI

335978 NARENDRA GURJAR GYASEE RAM MALE MBC19831 138.5326 JANKEE DEVI

554370 MANISHA CHOUDHARY HARI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19832 138.5326 MAMTA CHOUDHARY

392890 MANISH KUMAR YADAV MAHESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC19833 138.5326 SUNDRI DEVI

495661 MUKESH KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC19834 138.5326 MANGI BAI

553886 NIKHIL VAISHNAV SUNIL KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC19835 138.5326 INDRA DEVI

185933 SHER SINGH KHUMAN SINGH MALE EWS19836 138.5326 PAWAN KANWAR

533303 MAHENDRA MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST19837 138.5326 BASANTI DEVI

448173 NAVEEN SINGH CHARAN SHAITAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC19838 138.5326 DHEERAJ KANWAR

498048 KULDEEP NAGAR JAI KISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC19839 138.5145 PRABHAT BAI

558996 HEMRAJ GURJAR SHIVJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC19840 138.5145 DEV DEVI

557132 REKHA JAT NAVRATAN JAT FEMALE OBC19841 138.5145 SUMITRA DEVI

460926 SANDEEP KUMAR SOHAN LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC19842 138.5145 PAPU DEVI

157180 NEERAJ YADAV ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC19843 138.5145 LALITA

630778 MAHIMA VIRENDRA FEMALE OBC19844 138.5145 SUNITA DEVI

311794 JASWANT RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC19845 138.5145 SHARDA

598351 NANALAL CHOUDHARY AMBA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC19846 138.5145 LEELA BAI

482684 VINAY NAMA MOOLCHAND NAMA MALE OBC19847 138.5145 MEENA NAMA

158993 RAHUL KUMAR TOTA RAM MALE OBC19848 138.5145 SANTRA DEVI

351436 BABU LAL JYANI LALA RAM JYANI MALE OBC19849 138.5145 BARJI DEVI

569145 NEELAM KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT NEPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE GEN19850 138.5145 YESBEENA KUNWAR

222738 NAVEEN SWAMI RAMESH SWAMI MALE OBC19851 138.5145 VINITA SWAMI

561075 LAXMI SHARMA KANHAYA LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS19852 138.5145 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

472763 MADAN MOHAN SHARMA PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19853 138.5145 RAJANI DEVI
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438487 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC19854 138.5145 CHANDRA

376988 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS19855 138.5145 MANJU DEVI

564807 POOJA GURJAR RAMRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC19856 138.5145 MALHOTRA DEVI

373296 JEETENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST19857 138.4964 LOHADI DEVI

555585 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMJASH SHARMA MALE EWS19858 138.4964 SANTRA DEVI

133605 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV BALBIR YADAV MALE OBC19859 138.4964 KOUSHALYA DEVI

289820 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC19860 138.4964 MOHINI DEVI

219394 REWANT RAM JAT BHANWAR JAT MALE OBC19861 138.4964 GOMATI DEVI

149189 MONIKA KANWAR RAJAWAT NATHU SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS19862 138.4964 LALITA KANWAR

359990 AKTA BAGRA PANCHOO RAM BAGRA FEMALE EWS19863 138.4964 MAYA DEVI

507674 SUNIL THALOR PURKHA RAM MALE OBC19864 138.4964 NARU DEVI

220832 BIJENDER SINGH RATHORE BHANWER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS19865 138.4964  KAILASH DEVI

185314 Mahendra Singh JOGA RAM MALE OBC19866 138.4964 RUPON DEVI

524601 ISHWAR LAL SUTHAR SURESH CHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC19867 138.4964 GEETA DEVI SUTHAR

367868 VIKAS BAIRWA MADAN LAL MALE SC19868 138.4964 SARJU DEVI

505628 NEMI CHAND PRAJAPAT NANU RAM MALE OBC19869 138.4964 GANGA DEVI

474697 AJAY SINGH FATEH SINGH MALE OBC19870 138.4964 MACHHALA DEVI

605759 ANJU SIRVI RATAN LAL SIRVI FEMALE OBC19871 138.4964 LEELA DEVI

469796 HARISH SANKHLA RUGHRAJ MALE OBC19872 138.4964 MUNNA DEVI

217839 POOJA KUMARI DHAKAR RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKAR FEMALE OBC19873 138.4964 KANTA DEVI

435675 BHANWAR LAL THAKRA RAM MALE OBC19874 138.4964 TULSI DEVI

623255 LALITA CHOUDHARY NANU RAM FEMALE OBC19875 138.4964 MAINA DEVI

511856 ANIL PUNIYA KISHANA RAM MALE OBC19876 138.4964 PUNI DEVI

556323 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR LALARAM GURJAR MALE MBC19877 138.4964 MADANI DEVI

517923 RAM LAL BASTI RAM MALE ST19878 138.4964 MAINA DEVI

630937 ALKA YADAV ANAND KUMAR FEMALE OBC19879 138.4964 ANNU DEVI

131187 DAMODAR JANU NARAYAN RAM JANU MALE OBC19880 138.4964 BHANWARI DEVI

342463 PARVENDRA SINGH JADAUN AJAY SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS19881 138.4964 SANTOSH BAI

228634 SULOCHANA RAMCHANDRA SIDH FEMALE OBC19882 138.4964 SANTOSH DEVI

181088 SUNIL MALAV RADHESHYAM MALE OBC19883 138.4964 RUKMANI BAI

423752 UPENDRA SINGH RATHORE PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS19884 138.4964 MANJU KANWAR

247061 ARVIND DHAKER SHANKER LAL DHAKER MALE OBC19885 138.4964 SAMPAT DEVI

265245 RAHUL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS19886 138.4964 MEENA DEVI

620620 SURENDRA KHANDOTIYA NANU RAM MALE OBC19887 138.4964 GANGA DEVI

194502 VANDANA KUMARI MOTI RAM SINGH FEMALE MBC19888 138.4964 OM VATI

541574 KRISHANA CHOUDHARY MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC19889 138.4964 SOHANI DEVI

530359 ABHISHEK GURJAR SHER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC19890 138.4964 SUGAR DEVI

278175 SANJAY KUMAR VYAS KAMALJI MALE GEN19891 138.4783 YESDHAPU DEVI VYAS

509357 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUGNARAM MALE OBC19892 138.4783 SUGHANI DEVI

311517 VINOD KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC19893 138.4783 MIRA DEVI

179376 ISHWAR MEENA PURSHOTAM MEENA MALE ST19894 138.4783 MOORTI BAI

129518 VIRENDER CHAUDHARY SHREE KRISHNA CHAUDHARY MALE OBC19895 138.4783 NIRMALA CHAUDHARY

122889 PINTU KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE OBC19896 138.4783 SUPYAR DEVI

334262 HEMENDRA KUMAR MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST19897 138.4783 DHARM BAI MEENA

450959 SHRAVAN KUMAR NAVRATAN BISHNOI MALE OBC19898 138.4783 MUMAL DEVI

162568 RADHESHYAM CHAUDHARY TULSI RAM MALE OBC19899 138.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

538979 DAMODAR PRASAD MAHAWAR CHOTU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC19900 138.4783 KAUSHLYA DEVI

284390 SANDEEP ROOP RAM MALE OBC19901 138.4783 KAILASH DEVI

312684 SANJAY TATA GANGA LAHARI TATA MALE SC19902 138.4783 PREM DEVI

546466 MUNNI DHAYAL JEEVAN RAM DHAYAL FEMALE OBC19903 138.4783 LAXMI DEVI

212823 RAJESH JAT PRABHU RAM JAT MALE OBC19904 138.4783 BALI DEVI

510823 HARENDRA BEDA GARIBRAM MALE OBC19905 138.4783 KANVARI DEVI

315175 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN19906 138.4783 PISTA DEVI

461981 BHUPAT DAN RATAN DAN MALE OBC19907 138.4783 DHAU KANWAR

484784 KAMLESH KASHYAP JAMNA LAL KASHYAP MALE OBC19908 138.4783 GANGA BAI

255391 SUBHASHCHANDRA RANWA PEMA RAM MALE OBC19909 138.4783 CHANDKORI

383840 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS19910 138.4783 ROOPA DEVI

345339 ANIL KUMAR CHITAURIYA JAGDISH NARAYAN MAHAWAR MALE SC19911 138.4783 SANJYA DEVI

293029 KAMALJEET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC19912 138.4783 SIMARJEET KAUR

138786 OM YADAV HEERA LAL YADAV MALE OBC19913 138.4783 SHANTI DEVI
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481622 BALCHAND MALAV NAND KISHOR MALE OBC19914 138.4783 MANOHAR BAI

226529 DEEPENDRA SINGH BHADORI PRAVEEN SINGH BHADORI MALE EWS19915 138.4783 ANITA DEVI

624202 RIJVAN KHAN NASRU KHAN MALE OBC19916 138.4783 MAJEEDAN

482157 ANSHUMAN GAUTAM JAGDISH GAUTAM MALE GEN19917 138.4783 PADMA GAUTAM

336293 OMRAJ YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC19918 138.4783 GYARSHI DEVI

231663 MULARAM GANGA RAM MALE SC19919 138.4783 CHOTA DEVI

263083 SHIVDEEP SINGH RAMJEET SINGH MALE EWS19920 138.4783 SAVITA SINGH

515610 VIJAY RAJ PALARIYA KUNNARAM PALARIYA MALE OBC19921 138.4783 INDRA DEVI

285968 AJAY KUMAR HET RAM MALE OBC19922 138.4783 SONA DEVI

437408 MADAN LAL GOPA RAM MALE SC19923 138.4783 INDRA DEVI

415798 SHUBHAM SINGH SONGARA RAGHURAJ SINGH  SONGARA MALE EWS19924 138.4783 BURA KANWAR

454761 KISHNARAM OMA RAM MALE OBC19925 138.4783 FULLI DEVI

432942 GORDHAN RAM HARJI RAM MALE OBC19926 138.4783 TARON DEVI

515153 ANIRUDH SINGH RATHORE LADU SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN19927 138.4783 SPSANTOSH KUNWAR

268468 NIDHI SAXENA GAURI SHANKAR SAXENA FEMALE EWS19928 138.4783 ANITA SAXENA

454056 VIKAS PARASARIYA DEENA RAM MALE OBC19929 138.4783 SHARDA

383292 VISHNU KUMAR GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC19930 138.4783 PREM DEVI

632518 KAJAL YADAV DHARMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC19931 138.4783 SNEHLATA YADAV

503978 MANISH DUDI KUNANA RAM MALE OBC19932 138.4783 LEELA DEVI

410516 GOVIND KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC19933 138.4783 MANGI DEVI

237970 BHANU PRATAP SINGH KHAN SINGH MALE EWS19934 138.4783 MANJU KANWAR

238868 SHAKTI SINGH NAND SINGH MALE EWS19935 138.4783 PREM KANWAR

169965 PRAVESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS19936 138.4783 LAXMI DEVI

457544 JAI KISHAN PURAKHA RAM MALE OBC19937 138.4601 SHANTI DEVI

476584 PAWAN PRAJAPATI MOTI LAL MALE OBC19938 138.4601 MANJU BAI

427486 VIKAS KUMAR NAND LAL MALE OBC19939 138.4601 SUMITRA DEVI

432313 GOVINDA RAM AMBA RAM MALE EWS19940 138.4601 SHANTI DEVI

236524 KAPIL GOCHER ROOP CHAND GOCHER MALE MBC19941 138.4601 MADHU BAI

227724 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC19942 138.4601 KAMLA DEVI

614685 ANOOP KUMAR YADAV JOGENDER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC19943 138.4601 SAROJ DEVI

621572 SHIVDANA RAM GOPAL RAM SUNDA MALE OBC19944 138.4601 JAMNA DEVI

337406 ANIL KUMAR CHULET PARMANAND CHULET MALE EWS19945 138.4601 VIMLA CHULET

361574 RAJVEER SINGH PEETAM SINGH MALE OBC19946 138.4601 RAJAN DEI

460939 BUDHARAM VAGA RAM MALE OBC19947 138.4601 JHAMKU DEVI

186843 RANJANI BHAG RAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC19948 138.4601 KISTURY DEVI

201577 DIGMBER SINGH ROSHAN LAL MALE OBC19949 138.4601 OMVATI

434140 NANAGA RAM KHARTHA RAM MALE OBC19950 138.4601 LEHARON DEVI

527445 KULDEEP PANWAR RAJESH TAILOR MALE OBC19951 138.4601 CHANDRA SOLANKI

134127 CHENA RAM BIJARNIYA KALU RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC19952 138.4601 JAKHALI DEVI

250863 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS19953 138.4601 ANSUYA DEVI

549595 PANKAJ KUMAR BHERA RAM GHANCHI MALE OBC19954 138.4601 LEELA DEVI

625236 PRINCE SHREERAM MALE OBC19955 138.4601 KAMLESH

457382 PRAVEEN KUMAR KESA RAM MALE OBC19956 138.4601 JHAMKU DEVI

598792 ARVIND GURJAR SHAMBHULAL GURJAR MALE OBC19957 138.4601 YESTULSI GURJAR

288286 NAND KISHOR SURAJBHAN MALE OBC19958 138.4601 KALAWATI

454264 RAJU RAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC19959 138.4601 JAMANA DEVI

440309 RICHHPAL KHICHAD BHANWAR LAL KHICHAD MALE OBC19960 138.4601 RATANI DEVI

416854 AYUSHI SHARMA DEVENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS19961 138.4601 MAMTA SHARMA

283178 MAYA SHARMA RADHESHYAM FEMALE EWS19962 138.4601 LAXMI DEVI

209292 ARJUN SINGH RANAWAT RAM SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS19963 138.4601 YOGESHWAR KANWAR

553153 UTSAV GAUTAM GOPAL LAL GAUTAM MALE EWS19964 138.4601 MANJU DEVI GAUTAM

533526 RINKU SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS19965 138.4601 GAYATRI DEVI

480237 UTKARSH SEN SHYAM SUNDER SEN MALE OBC19966 138.4601 MADHU SEN

328886 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV NARPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC19967 138.4601 SANTOSH DEVI

392585 RIZWANA BANO SHABBIR MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC19968 138.4601 ANNU BANO

632508 RAHUL YADAV SURESH YADAV MALE OBC19969 138.4601 SANTOSH DEVI

184393 JITESH RATHOR SANJAY RATHOR MALE OBC19970 138.4601 KAMLESH RATHOR

614935 LEKHAPAL YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC19971 138.4601 SUMITRA YADAV

510853 MANISH GALWA SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC19972 138.4601 SOHANI DEVI

206496 BHAGIRATH VIJAY SINGH MALE SC19973 138.4420 SON DEVI
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363185 MOHAMMED MUSTUFA FAROOQUI MOHAMMED UMAR FAROOQI MALE OBC19974 138.4420 FIRDOSH JHAN

201255 KEDAR SINGH ACHAL SINGH MALE OBC19975 138.4420 BHOORO DEVI

196303 PRADEEP KUMAR JAMUNA PRASAD MALE EWS19976 138.4420 ROOPWATI

393285 RAJ SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE GEN19977 138.4420 KRISHNA DEVI

294652 SURESH KUMAR LEELU RAM MALE SC19978 138.4420 SAVITRI DEVI

429474 SAJAN SINGH MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC19979 138.4420 PREM DEVI

238878 MONA KUMARI MEENA SANGRAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST19980 138.4420 KANTA BAI MEENA

417296 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI PRADHUMN TRIVEDI MALE EWS19981 138.4420 SHARDA TRIVEDI

223541 RAM AVTAR DUKIYA SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC19982 138.4420 SHARDA DEVI

190476 RAMVEER BAGHEL KESHAV DEV MALE MBC19983 138.4420 SOMOTA

537753 KHUSHBU GARG GOVIND PRASAD GARG FEMALE EWS19984 138.4420 MAMTA

365335 ABHISHEK JAIN ASHOK JAIN MALE EWS19985 138.4420 ANJANA JAIN

628897 PANKAJ KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC19986 138.4420 DHAURI DEVI

447715 AJHRUDDIN JABRUDIN KHAN MALE OBC19987 138.4420 JEBUNISHA

167075 KAJAL SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS19988 138.4420 RITA SHARMA

191939 SURENDRA SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC19989 138.4420 KUNTEE DEVI

530216 YOGENDRA SINGH MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST19990 138.4420 JYOTI MEENA

368811 SHANKAR LAL YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC19991 138.4420 SANTOSH DEVI

467024 JOGA RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC19992 138.4420 DAMI DEVI

144286 NORAT MEGHWAL BHAGU RAM MALE SC19993 138.4420 GATTU DEVI

545646 YAMUNA SHARMA TEJ KARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS19994 138.4420 SANTOSH DEVI

251557 NEELAM AMILAL PURI FEMALE OBC19995 138.4420 MEERA DEVI

234275 MADAN LAL MEGHWAL NATHURAM MEGHWAL MALE SC19996 138.4420 REWANTI DEVI

439098 HARKHA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC19997 138.4420 PEMPO DEVI

466111 VISHAL TEJA RAM MALE OBC19998 138.4420 PAMIYA DEVI

445332 MANISH MUNDEL SUBHASH MUNDEL MALE OBC19999 138.4420 KAMLA DEVI

301145 KHUSHBOO BALRAM FEMALE OBC20000 138.4420 VIMLA

207224 KEERTI SEETA RAM FEMALE MBC20001 138.4420 RASHIMA SINGH

378132 LAKHAN SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC20002 138.4420 CHHOTI DEVI

625773 AMIT LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC20003 138.4420 URMILA

450661 RAKESH KISHANA RAM MALE OBC20004 138.4420 PANCHU DEVI

201120 GAUTAM MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST20005 138.4420 SANTRA

408565 DHARA RAM NRISINGA RAM MALE SC20006 138.4239 KINKA DEVI

399173 PRIYANKA SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA FEMALE GEN20007 138.4239 LALITA SHARMA

224426 BRAHMESH ACHARYA ANAND KUMAR ACHARYA MALE EWS20008 138.4239 SUSHMA DEVI ACHARYA

386503 VIKAS SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS20009 138.4239 SAMPATI DEVI

543852 SUMAN SUKHDEVA RAM DHAYAL FEMALE OBC20010 138.4239 BERAJI DEVI

515992 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC20011 138.4239 PYARI DEVI

196533 NARAYAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS20012 138.4239 HEMLATA DEVI

483329 SURENDRA VERMA RAM KARAN VERMA MALE SC20013 138.4239 RAMKANYA BAI

336619 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS20014 138.4239 JANKI DEVI

356778 DEEPAK YADAV SUBE SINGH MALE OBC20015 138.4239 UGANTA DEVI

289219 KULDEEP MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC20016 138.4239 PARMESHWARI

439308 PREMA CHOUDHARY KUMBHA RAM FEMALE OBC20017 138.4239 RUKHI DEVI

548188 MAYA YADAV GANAPAT LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC20018 138.4239 MANJU DEVI

209767 VIKARM KUMAR SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC20019 138.4239 GEETA DEVI SUTHAR

480280 SURENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT SHAMBHU SINGH RAJPOOT MALE OBC20020 138.4239 MANJU DEVI

210793 RAM NIWAS VAISHNAV GOPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC20021 138.4239 GEETA DEVI

436678 ASHOK BHERA RAM MALE SC20022 138.4239 KAMLA DEVI

162639 PINTU SAINI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC20023 138.4239 CHANDRAVATI

331369 ROSHAN YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV MALE OBC20024 138.4239 INDRA DEVI

162230 DILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARI JAI SINGH CHOUDHARI MALE OBC20025 138.4239 CHANDA

232556 SAPNA KUMARI GAINA BHAGIRATH SINGH FEMALE OBC20026 138.4239 RADHA DEVI

525558 SANDHYA RAWAT AJMAL SINGH FEMALE OBC20027 138.4239 NIRMALA CHOUHAN

506072 MAHIPAL DUKIYA SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC20028 138.4239 VIMLA

371079 KULDEEP MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST20029 138.4239 RAMA DEVI

253982 SAHIL JANGIR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC20030 138.4239 SILOCHANA

303647 MAMTA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC20031 138.4239 KAUSHLYA DEVI

339748 VINOD KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST20032 138.4239 MOOLI DEVI

318825 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE GEN20033 138.4239 MANNI DEVI
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264757 SEEMA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC20034 138.4239 KAMLESH DEVI

495391 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA MORPAL MEENA MALE ST20035 138.4239 PREM BAI

147340 VIKASH SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC20036 138.4239 MAINA DEVI

625213 VIKAS SWAMI RAJENDRA SWAMI MALE OBC20037 138.4239 SUNITA

220989 PAVAN BENIWAL PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC20038 138.4239 MEERA DEVI

348915 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST20039 138.4058 TIJA DEVI MEENA

292572 KAILASH CHAND LIMBA HUKAMA RAM LIMBA MALE OBC20040 138.4058 KAMALA DEVI

359947 UGANTI KUMARI MEENA KANA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST20041 138.4058 BHAURI DEVI

508391 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA DHARM CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN20042 138.4058 PUSHPA DEVI

422158 ANITA BHAGIRATH MAL FEMALE OBC20043 138.4058 INDRA DEVI

169395 MEENAKSHI SHARMA DAYARAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN20044 138.4058 KRIPA DEVI

336841 SADDIK MOHAMMAD RAMJAN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC20045 138.4058 RAMAZI

130727 POONA RAM MUNDEL DUNGA RAM MALE OBC20046 138.4058 GAMLA DEVI

314435 PAPENDRA MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST20047 138.4058 HARBAI DEVI

589916 MOHABBAT SINGH SHIV SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN20048 138.4058 YESVALU BAI

325900 DEEPAK TYAGI SUNIL KUMAR TYAGI MALE EWS20049 138.4058 RAJESHWARI DEVI

282501 DEEN DAYAL JALAP RAM SWAROOP JALAP MALE OBC20050 138.4058 BHAGWANTI

605858 Shivpratap Singh Surendra Singh MALE EWS20051 138.4058 PREM KANWAR RATHORE

288301 NETRAM SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC20052 138.4058 VIMLA DEVI

233351 BHAIRARAM PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC20053 138.4058 PUSHPA DEVI

234036 MUKESH BANA SHOBHA RAM BANA MALE OBC20054 138.4058 SAROJ

524373 RAKESH MEGHWAL GOPI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC20055 138.4058 MEHTA DEVI

563499 SURENDRA SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA MALE EWS20056 138.4058 VIMALA DEVI SHARMA

432348 NEMI CHAND BHATTA RAM MALE SC20057 138.4058 PUSHPA DEVI

236841 PRAMOD NAGAR SOJI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC20058 138.4058 GOMADI BAI

125794 BHARAT SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS20059 138.4058 INDRA KANWAR

155481 NIKITA SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC20060 138.4058 SUSHEELA DEVI

611193 RAHUL YADAV YADRAM YADAV MALE OBC20061 138.4058 PARWATI YADAV

541894 SUBHITA PARMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC20062 138.4058 SUNITA DEVI

177580 TANVI JAIN ANIL JAIN FEMALE GEN20063 138.4058 YESRACHANA JAIN

423956 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY VIVEK CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20064 138.4058 INDRA DEVI

198719 GAURAV SINGH KAPTAN SINGH MALE MBC20065 138.4058 ROOPVATI DEVI

449436 BHOMA RAM POONA RAM MALE OBC20066 138.4058 ANCHHI DEVI

409704 NIKITA KHATRI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE EWS20067 138.4058 LAXMI DEVI

214337 PRABHU LAL SUKHWAL UDAY LAL SUKHWAL MALE EWS20068 138.4058 KAMLA DEVI

218678 DHARAM CHAND MAHAVEER ACHARYA MALE OBC20069 138.4058 SUPARI DEVI

513328 BHAWNA SOLANKI PREM CHAND FEMALE OBC20070 138.4058 ANJU

131277 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MALE EWS20071 138.4058 SANTOSH DEVI

303786 SHANKAR SINGH PAL SINGH MALE EWS20072 138.4058 BHAGWANT KANWAR

485103 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST20073 138.4058 VIMLA DEVI

619146 SAURABH KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC20074 138.4058 URMEELA DEVI

165896 GANESH CHAND SAIN SIYA RAM SAIN MALE OBC20075 138.4058 LAXMI DEVI

172512 SONIYA SHARMA VIJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS20076 138.4058 INDRA SHARMA

235361 INDRA RAJ KEWAT KEDAR LAL MALE OBC20077 138.4058 SOSAR BAI

299081 MOHAN LAL MANGAL CHAND MALE EWS20078 138.4058 NIRANI

622899 SUKHA RAM PACHAR KISHAN LAL PACHAR MALE OBC20079 138.4058 BHANWARI DEVI

619381 GAJENDRA KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC20080 138.4058 SOHANI DEVI

192952 DEEPU SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC20081 138.4058 SONA DEVI

568215 CHANDRAVEER SINGH SHAKTAWAT HIMMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS20082 138.4058 KAUSHLYA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

296905 NEHA VISHNU SHARMA FEMALE EWS20083 138.4058 ANJU

473399 LABHANSH MEENA ANAND BIHARI MEENA FEMALE ST20084 138.4058 DROPATI DEVI

207013 CHHAVI GUPTA ANIL GUPTA FEMALE EWS20085 138.4058 MADHU GUPTA

408267 TRILOK CHAND MOOL CHAND MALE EWS20086 138.4058 AMNA

407523 RAJU RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC20087 138.4058 PUNI DEVI

197245 DEEPTI KUMARI RAM KUMAR FEMALE MBC20088 138.4058 DEVESH

169503 PRASHANT DIXIT ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS20089 138.4058 ANOKHI

361397 ROHIT MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST20090 138.4058 URMILA MEENA

128261 OM PRAKASH JAT NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC20091 138.4058 MULKI DEVI

610481 AJIT SINGH GIRRAJ SINGH MALE GEN20092 138.4058 SUMAN DEVI

555442 ANIL BHEEL RAMPRASAD BHEEL MALE ST20093 138.4058 MATHRA DEVI
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135232 SUSHIL KUMAR SAMOTA HARDEVA RAM MALE OBC20094 138.4058 SUPYAR DEVI

190353 KIRTI KUMARI CHANDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC20095 138.4058 GEETA DEVI

632314 JYOTI YADAV DEEP CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC20096 138.4058 SUMAN DEVI

487476 UTTAM KUMAR BAIRWA HANUMAN BAIRWA MALE SC20097 138.4058 LALI DEVI

427643 SHADAB KHAN MOHD BUNIYAD KHAN MALE OBC20098 138.4058 NEK PRAVEEN

623941 PUSHPENDRA SHARMA SHREENATH SHARMA MALE EWS20099 138.4058 SHARDA

465640 ABHISHEK PACHAR RAJENDRA PACHAR MALE OBC20100 138.4058 SUNITA DEVI

509544 REKHA SHARMA SHRAWANRAM FEMALE OBC20101 138.4058 DURGA DEVI

163159 GAUTAM GOOGAN SINGH MALE OBC20102 138.3877 EXMANITA DEVI

162284 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS20103 138.3877 SANTOSH DEVI

187587 SUDARSHAN JUGTAWAT ARVIND JUGTAWAT MALE OBC20104 138.3877 SANTOSH JUGTAWAT

484346 AAZAD MOHAMMED IQBAL ALI MALE OBC20105 138.3877 HALIMA BEE

359885 RAJVEER SINGH NARUKA RAGHUVEER SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS20106 138.3877 NATTHU KANWAR

373223 SURAJ SAINI RAMPAL SAINI MALE OBC20107 138.3877 KAMLA DEVI SAINI

150133 RAM NIWAS POONIYA GOGA RAM POONIYA MALE OBC20108 138.3877 KAMALA DEVI

386937 POONAM SHEKHAWAT JASWANT SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS20109 138.3877 SAROJ KANWAR

391978 PINTU KUMAR RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC20110 138.3877 RURI DEVI

324848 MANISH KUMAR BOCHALYA RAJKUMAR BOCHALYA MALE OBC20111 138.3877 GEETA DEVI

124588 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SHIMBU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC20112 138.3877 CHHOTI DEVI

192001 UTTAM SINGH RATI RAM MALE OBC20113 138.3877 RAMA

197382 DEVENDRA KUMAR LATE RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC20114 138.3877 SAMANTI DEVI

411799 DASHRATH MOTA RAM MALE OBC20115 138.3877 MEERA DEVI

615394 MOHIT YADAV LAXMINARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC20116 138.3877 ANITA YADAV

305884 ANJU BALWANT SINGH FEMALE SC20117 138.3877 SAVITRI

557530 PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC20118 138.3877 CHOTA DEVI

286756 MUKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC20119 138.3877 SARLA DEVI

184591 DINESH MALAV JAGMOHAN MALAV MALE OBC20120 138.3877 MOHNI BAI

353460 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC20121 138.3877 RAMPYARI DEVI

566086 DHANNA LAL GURJAR CHHEETAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC20122 138.3877 MEERA GURJAR

239539 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA NATHULAL MEENA MALE ST20123 138.3877 KAILASHI BAI

238585 NAGESH SHARMA KRISHAN MURARI SHARMA MALE EWS20124 138.3877 ASHA BAI

533365 DILRAJ GURJAR KAMLESH GURJAR MALE MBC20125 138.3877 GEETA DEVI

375043 YOGESH KUMAR MALA RAM MALE GEN20126 138.3696 EXMRASHMI DEVI

339511 SATYA NARAYAN SONI MUNNA LAL SONI MALE OBC20127 138.3696 SHIMLA DEVI SONI

426264 ASHA YADAV ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC20128 138.3696 KAVITA DEVI

281007 HARISH KUMAR GHARASIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS20129 138.3696 GANGA DEVI

155575 MAHENDRAJ GURJAR BABU LAL MALE MBC20130 138.3696 PARAVTI DEVI

447820 BALJIT BISHNOI RAMLAL MALE OBC20131 138.3696 SURTI DEVI

224594 MANOJ BISHNOI RAM DAYAL BISHNOI MALE OBC20132 138.3696 NIRMLA DEVI

137808 CHENA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC20133 138.3696 PATASI DEVI

213173 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS20134 138.3696 KANKU DEVI

142552 RAKESH KUMAR PAREEK PARMESHWAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS20135 138.3696 DROPDEE DEVI PAREEK

131664 ARVIND HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC20136 138.3696 JHIMKU DEVI

258784 PAWAN SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC20137 138.3696 SOMA DEVI

474796 BHANU SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA MALE OBC20138 138.3696 KALAWATI SHARMA

182926 BANTI MEHTA GIRIRAJ MEHTA MALE OBC20139 138.3696 GEETA BAI

536190 MAHESH VAISHNAV MURARI LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC20140 138.3696 PARWATI DEVI

385913 ANITA DEVI SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC20141 138.3696 SAMPATI DEVI

234278 RAM SINGH SANKHLA GANESH SINGH SANKHLA MALE OBC20142 138.3696 SANTOSH KANWAR

514813 JIGAR KUMAR DAVE CHAMPA LAL DAVE MALE EWS20143 138.3696 RANJANA DAVE

155695 CHHATARPAL DEVI LAL SAINI MALE OBC20144 138.3696 SOMOTA

129737 MANISH KUMAR JINJWADIYA GOPAL SINGH JINJWADIYA MALE OBC20145 138.3696 GEETA DEVI

331853 KAMAL KUMAR JANGID NAND LAL JANGID MALE OBC20146 138.3696 SAMPAT DEVI

289535 MANGI LAL KANIRAM MALE OBC20147 138.3696 MAINA DEVI

507811 SUNITA KHURKHURIYA PREM SUKH KHURKHURIYA FEMALE OBC20148 138.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

389287 NAHNU RAM PRAJAPAT SHYONARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20149 138.3696 RAMA DEVI

584517 CHATTRAPAL SINGH SISODIYA DIGPAL SINGH MALE EWS20150 138.3696 YESMEENA KUNWAR

265060 NEERAJ SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN20151 138.3696 SAROJ DEVI

142009 MANISH PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20152 138.3696 PREM DEVI

445583 MANISH ACHARYA HEMRAJ ACHARYA MALE OBC20153 138.3696 TEEJA DEVI
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203484 UDAYVEER SINGH BHOORA SINGH MALE EWS20154 138.3696 KUNTA DEVI

508531 TAPENDRA LAL JURIA RAM LAL JURIA MALE SC20155 138.3696 GEETA DEVI

586982 ROHIT PATEL RAMJI PATEL MALE OBC20156 138.3696 YESMOGI DEVI PATEL

392419 SOMENDER SINGH BRIJ RAJ SINGH MALE EWS20157 138.3696 SUSHILA KANWAR

235037 ROHIT KEDWAL MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC20158 138.3696 PRABHA DEVI

153751 ASHUTOSH SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS20159 138.3696 SONAM DEVI

257258 SACHIN KUMAR RAWAT ANIL KUMAR RAWAT MALE OBC20160 138.3696 LALITA DEVI

213798 MANVI SHARMA ROOP LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS20161 138.3696 DURGA DEVI

486855 MOHIT SINGH RADHESHYAM MALE EWS20162 138.3696 ANOKHI BAI

266627 REENA SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC20163 138.3696 SUNITA DEVI

193075 MEVA RAM JAGDEESH MALE MBC20164 138.3696 VEERAM

224880 HARSHDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH MALE OBC20165 138.3696 VEERPAL KAUR

280951 VIKRAM JEET BRIJ LAL MALE EWS20166 138.3515 LILA DEVI

395929 KULDEEP KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE SC20167 138.3515 BEENA DEVI

408500 AVTAR SINGH BHAN SINGH MALE EWS20168 138.3515 PHOOL KANWAR

552938 KAPIL KUMAR JAIN OM PRAKASH JAIN MALE GEN20169 138.3515 SUSHILA DEVI

361819 SUMAN CHOUDHARY SHIVJI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC20170 138.3515 NOSHAR DEVI

341627 KRISHNA GOPAL CHOUDHARY MANOHAR SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20171 138.3515 BASANTI DEVI

218071 DEEPA KHATRI MAHENDRA KHATRI FEMALE GEN20172 138.3515 RAJNI KHATRI

270352 MADHUR CHOUBISA GIREESH KUMAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN20173 138.3515 YESPRATIBHA CHOUBISA

452581 ASHA RAM POTLIYA HIMMTA RAM MALE OBC20174 138.3515 JORA DEVI

382339 PRIYA BAIRWA BHAG CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC20175 138.3515 RATNI DEVI BAIRWA

297379 SANJAY KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC20176 138.3515 SUMITRA

388316 RAHUL JAY PRAKASH MALE OBC20177 138.3515 SANJU DEVI

539918 KAMLESH KANWAR HARI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS20178 138.3515 SANTOSH KANWAR

316357 RAJENDRA PRASAD KUMHAR RAM PRASAD KUMHAR MALE OBC20179 138.3515 LAXMA DEVI

283795 ROHIT JANGIR NANDLAL JANGIR MALE OBC20180 138.3515 LILA DEVI

431237 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC20181 138.3515 KIRAN KANWAR

491609 AISHWARY NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC20182 138.3515 NIRMALA NAGAR

583375 RITESH KUMAR MENARIA NAND LAL MENARIA MALE EWS20183 138.3515 RAMI DEVI

143196 SANDEEP KUMAR DHOOR RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE OBC20184 138.3515 SUSHILA DEVI

420099 KAVITA SAINI YOGESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC20185 138.3515 SANTRA DEVI

428946 MAHATAB BABULAL MALE OBC20186 138.3515 SAVITA DEVI

130041 RAKESH KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC20187 138.3515 DEBU DEVI

402634 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS20188 138.3515 MANJU DEVI

209528 DILKHUSH KUMAWAT MANOHAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC20189 138.3515 MANBHAR DEVI

526983 HEERA SINGH JAGAT SINGH MALE OBC20190 138.3515 HEMALTA

245314 DEEPAK KUMAWAT SHYAM SUNDAR MALE OBC20191 138.3515 YESJAMNA BAI

423823 KHUSHBU SAINI SANWER MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC20192 138.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

412530 SURAJ KUMAR KUSHWAH GORDHAN LAL MALE OBC20193 138.3515 PREM BAI

123046 MOHIT DAWOLA RAMNATH DAWOLA MALE OBC20194 138.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

358722 NISHANT KUMAWAT NAVARATAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC20195 138.3515 MANJU DEVI

219420 PARKASH DAN MURAR DAN MALE OBC20196 138.3515 ANTRA

397394 KAVITA JANGIR OM PRAKASH JANGIR FEMALE OBC20197 138.3515 LAXMI DEVI

622144 CHETAN KANWAR RATHOR PRABHU SINGH RATHOR FEMALE EWS20198 138.3515 PREM KANWAR

222333 NAND KISHOR JAT GOVIND RAM MALE OBC20199 138.3515 LALI DEVI

231145 SHIKSHA RAVINDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC20200 138.3515 SHAKILA DEVI

602066 DILIP PATEL KACHRU LAL PATEL MALE OBC20201 138.3515 YESBHURI DEVI

126681 MAHENDRA DHETARWAL SHARVAN RAM DHETARWAL MALE OBC20202 138.3515 CHUKA DEVI

510156 MANISH MANGI LAL MALE OBC20203 138.3515 AMERI DEVI

302222 DIPU DAYA RAM FEMALE OBC20204 138.3515 RAM DEVI

141285 MAHAVEER UMA RAM MALE OBC20205 138.3514 BAJU DEVI

498193 LOKESH KUMAR BADRI LAL MALE OBC20206 138.3514 DHAPU BAI

581629 LAXMAN PURI GOSWAMI SHIV PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC20207 138.3333 VADAMI DEVI

632202 SURESH CHAND YADAV MAHA SINGH MALE OBC20208 138.3333 SAVITRI DEVI

420727 NEHA CHOUDHARY KAMLESH KUMAR BHAMBU FEMALE OBC20209 138.3333 SAROJ BHAMBU

223318 KOMAL MEENA RAM NIWAS MEENA FEMALE ST20210 138.3333 INDRA MEENA

614932 VIKASH YADAV RAM NIWASH MALE OBC20211 138.3333 SANTOSH DEVI

596259 HEMANT AACHARYA MADAN LAL ACHARY MALE OBC20212 138.3333 YESDURGA DEVI AACHARYA

182059 RAJ SHREE MEENA RAMKALYAN MEENA FEMALE ST20213 138.3333 BADRI BAI
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508739 SUNIL SAINI PARMA RAM SAINI MALE OBC20214 138.3333 GNESHI DEVI

573919 GOURAV KUMAR SHARMA RAM LAL SHARMA MALE GEN20215 138.3333 SUSHILA SHARMA

624641 KRISHAN GOPAL SAINI POORAN SINGH MALE OBC20216 138.3333 CHAMELI

242329 DINESH DHAKER RAMESHWAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC20217 138.3333 KANCHAN DEVI

353714 MUSKAN YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC20218 138.3333 MOHINI DEVI

241675 JYOTI CHARAN VIRENDRA SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC20219 138.3333 SUMITRA KUNWAR

333150 DINESH KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC20220 138.3333 KOYALI DEVI

293374 TEK CHAND DHARMVEER MALE OBC20221 138.3333 SUKHI DEVI

217737 PARASRAM JAT JAMNA LAL JAT MALE OBC20222 138.3333 CHANDU DEVI

135700 BRIJ MOHAN YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC20223 138.3333 KAMLI DEVI

192737 SUDHEER SINGH SIYARAM MALE OBC20224 138.3333 GYAN VATI

512377 VIKRAM SANKHALA CHOUTHA RAM MALE SC20225 138.3333 DAYAWANTI

200354 VIVEK SAINI HARPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC20226 138.3333 DEVKANYA

267289 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RAMGOPAL SINGH MALE EWS20227 138.3333 ASHA DEVI

205246 KULDEEP SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC20228 138.3333 VIMLA DEVI

550712 UKARAM DEWASI MALARAM DEWASI MALE MBC20229 138.3333 SARKI DEVI

180996 LALIT MEENA NAND LAL MEENA MALE ST20230 138.3333 DHAPU BAI

335818 ASHVANI SHARMA RAMCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS20231 138.3333 SHANTI SHARMA

445545 JITENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL BANSHI LAL MALE EWS20232 138.3333 DHAPU DEVI

423251 MONIKA DHARMENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC20233 138.3333 ANITA DEVI

253253 SONU RAJESH FEMALE OBC20234 138.3333 SAROJ

197319 RAHUL KUMAR TEJ SINGH MALE SC20235 138.3333 GEETA

630113 AMAN CHOUDHARY JAY SINGH MALE OBC20236 138.3333 BHAGWATI DEVI

265481 MANVI KANWAR UDAY BHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS20237 138.3333 RITU KANWAR

595528 VINAY DOSI . HEMANT KUMAR DOSI MALE GEN20238 138.3333 YESROSHANI DOSI

606569 GURU CHARAN SEN MAHAVEER PRASAD SEN MALE OBC20239 138.3333 INDRA SEN

475566 CHANDRA KANT JAGA RADHEY SHYAM JAGA MALE OBC20240 138.3152 ASHA DEVI

311387 AJAY KUMAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS20241 138.3152 SANTOSH DEVI

128846 VIJENDRA KUMAR SAMOTA BANWARI LAL SAMOTA MALE OBC20242 138.3152 VIMALA DEVI

610020 KAPIL SHARMA VIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS20243 138.3152 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

253420 MONIKA VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE EWS20244 138.3152 RAJBALA

280319 HARISH KUMAR NAYAK RAJENDRA NAYAK MALE SC20245 138.3152 INDRA DEVI

263866 NIKITA GOUR GHANSHYAM GOUR FEMALE GEN20246 138.3152 KANAK PRBHA GOUR

216416 SHIVANSHU TIWARI PRAKASH CHANDRA TIWARI MALE EWS20247 138.3152 MANJU DEVI

223307 VIKAS AGGARWAL SHIV KUMAR MALE EWS20248 138.3152 JULI AGGARWAL

177765 ROHIT MAHAWAR BHAGCHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC20249 138.3152 MANJU LATA MAHAWAR

317218 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20250 138.3152 KANI DEVI

447707 JAISHREE SUTHAR BABU RAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC20251 138.3152 INDU SUTHAR

136534 RAKESH KUMAWAT SANJAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC20252 138.3152 LAXMI DEVI

464138 RAMDAYAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC20253 138.3152 DEVI

630158 TEJPAL YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC20254 138.3152 ASHA DEVI

294593 SURAJ KUMAR TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC20255 138.3152 BALI DEVI

429109 ANURAG SANT KUMAR MALE OBC20256 138.3152 KAMLESH DEVI

374426 SHUBHAM KHORWAL DHARM SINGH MEENA MALE ST20257 138.3152 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

151257 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR LOON KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC20258 138.2971 SANTI DEVI

132140 VIKRAM SINGH UGAM SINGH MALE EWS20259 138.2971 KAMLESH KANWAR

161086 RAJANISH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC20260 138.2971 MEENA SAINI

394507 PRATIBHA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS20261 138.2971 MANJU SHARMA

330105 HUKAM CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC20262 138.2971 CHHOTI DEVI

497048 SADHANA PANWAR RAJKUMAR PANWAR FEMALE OBC20263 138.2971 SEEMA PANWAR

393467 ABHISHEK SANWARIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR SANWARIYA MALE SC20264 138.2971 KANTA DEVI

121052 ASIF KHAN RIYAZ KHAN MALE OBC20265 138.2971 TASLEEM BANO

479238 UMESH MEENA RAM NIVAS MEENA MALE ST20266 138.2971 RAM SHILAWATI

418323 AJAY KUMAR PATIDAR BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE OBC20267 138.2971 SEEMA PATIDAR

399504 RAJESH MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST20268 138.2971 TOFA DEVI

491592 MANOJ NAGAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC20269 138.2971 YASHODA BAI

426178 RAVINA KUMARI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC20270 138.2971 SUPYAR DEVI

243641 AJAY KHATIK INDRA MAL KHATIK MALE SC20271 138.2971 ASHA DEVI

409008 DEVI LAL BABU LAL MALE EWS20272 138.2971 SHAYARON

508986 ASHOK BURIYA BASTI RAM MALE OBC20273 138.2971 SUGNAI DEVI
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440619 MUKESH PADMARAM MALE OBC20274 138.2971 GEETA DEVI

360678 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST20275 138.2971 KESHANTI DEVI

607988 GOPAL LAL GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC20276 138.2971 SITA DEVI

236100 VIKASH YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC20277 138.2971 DEEPA RANI

258097 SAMEER GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN20278 138.2971 MAMTA GUPTA

380529 NARENDRA SHARMA RAMCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS20279 138.2971 SHEELA DEVI

291984 SAMEER RIWAR RAJARAM MALE OBC20280 138.2971 PREM DEVI

406072 VIJAY SINGH BHAGAWAN SINGH MALE EWS20281 138.2971 RAJ KANWAR

231176 RAMLAKHAN RAMDAYAL MALE OBC20282 138.2971 SAYRI DEVI

386861 SUMIT GODARA SUMER SINGH MALE OBC20283 138.2971 VINOD DEVI

621911 SEEMA MUHAL DHARMENDRA MUHAL FEMALE OBC20284 138.2971 SAROJ DEVI

558827 ROHIT CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20285 138.2971 SAYER JAT

399712 PRADEEP SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS20286 138.2790 TANWAR KANWAR

280300 SUBHASH CHANDRA GENA RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC20287 138.2790 BHANWARI DEVI

337775 SURESH PALSANIYA HARSAHAY PALSANIYA MALE OBC20288 138.2790 SHARVAN DEVI

448376 SURESH VISHNOI BHANWAR LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC20289 138.2790 INDRA DEVI

605151 NARENDRA GURJAR AMARA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC20290 138.2790 INDRA GURJAR

359736 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS20291 138.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

285726 RADHA KRISHAN ROOPA RAM MALE OBC20292 138.2790 KUNNI

334524 KULDEEP BAIRWA LAXMAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC20293 138.2790 KAMLA DEVI

186242 PREM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MEHARA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20294 138.2790 KEHTU DEVI

141491 RAVINDRA SINGH GAHLOT VEERAM SINGH GAHLOT MALE OBC20295 138.2790 KAMLA KANWAR

158275 NAZIR KHAN SATTAR KHAN MALE OBC20296 138.2790 JANAM KHAN

393023 RAHUL AGRAWAL MAKKHAN LAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS20297 138.2790 MAYA AGRAWAL

449039 NARPAT RAM ARJUN RAM MALE SC20298 138.2790 RADHA DEVI

123452 HARSH KUMAR KULRIYA RAMESHWAR LAL KULRIYA MALE OBC20299 138.2790 CHAVALI DEVI

148155 KULDEEP JANGID KANARAM JANGID MALE OBC20300 138.2790 NIRMALA DEVI

243976 ANIL JEENGAR DINESH KUMAR JEENGAR MALE SC20301 138.2790 KESAR DEVI JEENGAR

388101 VIVEK VERMA HEMRAJ VERMA MALE SC20302 138.2790 PREM DEVI

454663 SHRAWAN KANA RAM MALE OBC20303 138.2790 POONMI DEVI

559301 DHARMA KUMARI JAT RAMNARAYAN JAT FEMALE OBC20304 138.2790 SUMITRA DEVI

561192 RAKESH SHARMA GHASI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS20305 138.2790 RAMKANYA

335208 VIKASH BAIRWA RATAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC20306 138.2790 SANRTA DEVI

624109 HOMRAJ VISHRAM SINGH MALE OBC20307 138.2790 MADHU MANGAL

262767 RAMRAJ MEENA GYARASI LAL MEENA MALE ST20308 138.2790 MOOLI DEVI

217202 VISHNU MEGHVANSHEE MANOHAR LAL MEGHVANSHEE MALE SC20309 138.2790 DURGA DEVI

181499 GOVIND KUMAR VISHNU PRASAD MALE OBC20310 138.2790 KUSUM LATA

464982 BHAGIRATH CHAINA RAM MALE OBC20311 138.2790 SUAA DEVI

208849 MAHAVEER TELI GOPAL LAL TELI MALE OBC20312 138.2790 KANKU DEVI

461305 TILOK RAM REKHA RAM MALE OBC20313 138.2790 SITA DEVI

187278 HANUMAN DURJA RAM MALE OBC20314 138.2790 NOJEE DEVI

137562 AJEET SINGH MOTI SINGH MALE EWS20315 138.2790 SUMAN KANWAR

151846 DEVENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS20316 138.2790 PAPPU KANWAR

267145 NARENDRA SINGH PARMAR LAXMAN SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN20317 138.2609 SHARADA PARMAR

449146 SHETAN RAM BUDHA RAM MALE MBC20318 138.2609 SEETA

292898 SANDEEP KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC20319 138.2609 PARVATI DEVI

207472 RAM KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC20320 138.2609 SOHAN DEI

529359 VENARAM CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20321 138.2609 DAKHU DEVI

227261 KUNDANMAL PHULWARIA GIRADHARI LAL MALE SC20322 138.2609 RUPA DEVI

313951 NITESH KUMAR PANCHOLI PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS20323 138.2609 MANBHAR DEVI

126118 ANUJ FOGAWAT GANESH RAM FOGAWAT MALE OBC20324 138.2609 VIMALA DEVI

502726 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC20325 138.2609 BEENA DEVI

626069 KAILASH SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC20326 138.2609 RAJVATI

619593 RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC20327 138.2609 KESAR DEVI

385405 KRISHAN KUMAR HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC20328 138.2609 PREMA DEVI

269191 GHANENDRA PAL SINGH VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC20329 138.2609 SUNITA DEVI

253824 RAKSHA MANDA KISHANA RAM MANDA FEMALE OBC20330 138.2609 SULOCHANA

432576 SUBHASH PANWAR NAND LAL PANWAR MALE SC20331 138.2609 INDRA DEVI

423407 SANDEEP KUMAR CHATAR SINGH MEEL MALE OBC20332 138.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

429316 DEEPAK RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC20333 138.2609 PAPPU DEVI
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528792 SHIV SINGH PARMAR MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC20334 138.2609 KANKU BAI

145625 GAURAV PRAJAPAT JAGDISH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20335 138.2609 SEEMA PRAJAPAT

284451 RENU BALA VISHNU SUTHAR FEMALE OBC20336 138.2609 MURTI DEVI

413811 RAHUL KUMAR SAHU MUKESH KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC20337 138.2609 SANTOSH SAHU

141537 SATPAL SAINI DHARMPAL SAINI MALE OBC20338 138.2609 GEETA DEVI

630435 SAPANA KUMARI SURENDRA FEMALE OBC20339 138.2609 UGANTA DEVI

493106 NARENDRA MEWADA NAVAL KISHOR MALE OBC20340 138.2609 SHIMLA

398946 PRADEEP DHANIA SURESH KUMAR MALE SC20341 138.2609 SAROJ DEVI

200364 KOMAL KATARA PADAM CHAND FEMALE EWS20342 138.2609 SANTOSH

397888 ANKIT MANI RAM MALE OBC20343 138.2609 MANJU DEVI

516727 GAJENDRA GOYAL SOHAN LAL GOYAL MALE SC20344 138.2609 USHA DEVI

301765 MONIKA SULTAN FEMALE OBC20345 138.2609 RAJO

440177 PARSHOTAM SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC20346 138.2609 BHANWARI KANWAR

320441 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN20347 138.2428 ASHA SHARMA

538004 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN20348 138.2428 URMILA DEVI

156443 HEMANT KUMAR JANGID ANIL KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC20349 138.2428 SANTRA DEVI

564555 SATYAKANT SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS20350 138.2428 SUSHILA DEVI

478972 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS20351 138.2428 VIDHYA DEVI

170588 SHAILENDRA SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS20352 138.2428 REKHA DEVI

330854 SATISH MEENA RAM BHAROSHI MEENA MALE ST20353 138.2428 KAMLA DEVI

405473 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY BODU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20354 138.2428 SURGYAN DEVI

229518 MOHAMMED AFRIDI MOHAMMED AMIN BHIYANI MALE OBC20355 138.2428 FARIDA BANO

624150 TRILOK SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC20356 138.2428 PHOOL VATI

307398 KAJAL RANI AVDESH BHAGAT FEMALE OBC20357 138.2428 USHA DEVI

181743 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN MOHAMMAD ISMAIL MALE OBC20358 138.2428 MUMTAJ BEGUM

218565 RAJESH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC20359 138.2428 GUDDI

387829 BHUVNESH PRAJAPAT SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC20360 138.2428 SHEELA DEVI

455331 VIJAY JAT RAJARAM JAT MALE OBC20361 138.2428 PAPPU DEVI

147410 VIJAY VERMA SOHAN LAL MALE SC20362 138.2428 RAJ KUMARI

138496 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI JAGMOHAN MALI MALE OBC20363 138.2246 MUNNI DEVI

345320 DINESH CHAND MATHURIYA PRABHUDAYAL MATHURIYA MALE EWS20364 138.2246 PUSHPA DEVI

230569 ROHIT SOLANKI BRIJ RATAN SOLANKI MALE OBC20365 138.2246 GULAB DEVI SOLANKI

482393 SATYENDER SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS20366 138.2246 BHANWAR KANWAR

227745 RAKESH TULACHHA RAM MALE OBC20367 138.2246 SARASWATI DEVI

333237 MAHESH SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC20368 138.2246 SANTOSH KANWAR

142614 MANOJ KUMAR KUDI BHAG CHAND KUDI MALE OBC20369 138.2246 TULSI DEVI

357933 AJAY RAJ MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST20370 138.2246 AGARBATTI DEVI

308804 PADAM SEWAG HARIPRASAD SEWAG MALE GEN20371 138.2246 SUSHILA SEWAG

476904 GIRIRAJ PRASAD MALAV RAMSWARUP MALAV MALE OBC20372 138.2246 KAJORI BAI

470791 MURAREE LAL GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC20373 138.2246 DHANBO DEVI

437830 NITESH VERMA HASTIMAL MALE OBC20374 138.2246 MANJU LATA

622493 SUMAN BHINCHAR CHOTHU RAM FEMALE OBC20375 138.2246 BHANWARI DEVI

488604 UMESH GAUTAM AVDESH GAUTAM MALE EWS20376 138.2246 NEERA GAUTAM

260109 SANGEETA SHARMA RADHAKRISHAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN20377 138.2246 ASHA DEVI

365033 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC20378 138.2246 SANTRA DEVI

190195 LAKSHMI KANT PANCHOLI MADAN MOHAN PANCHOLI MALE EWS20379 138.2246 SAVITA SHARMA

454636 MANJU JAG RAM FEMALE EWS20380 138.2246 PUNI DEVI

191331 SHYAM SUNDAR VEERENDRA SINGH MALE EWS20381 138.2246 MEENA DEVI

624251 VISHNU GURJAR BHAG SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC20382 138.2246 SHYAM VATI DEVI

260136 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KESHAV KUMAR MEENA MALE ST20383 138.2246 MANISHA DEVI MEENA

180014 MANOJ AJMERA BHERU LAL MALE OBC20384 138.2065 GUDDI BAI

327883 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC20385 138.2065 SANTI DEVI

380237 KAMLESH KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC20386 138.2065 GALKU DEVI

624407 GYANENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC20387 138.2065 RAJANI DEVI

302931 RAVI KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC20388 138.2065 SHANKUNTALA DEVI

178174 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC20389 138.2065 KASTURI BAI

368993 PRAKASH SAINI CHHOTU LAL SAINI MALE OBC20390 138.2065 SUNDARI DEVI

558449 POOJA SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI FEMALE OBC20391 138.2065 GEETA DEVI

435910 OM PRAKASH HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC20392 138.2065 JHEEMO DEVI

394509 HEENA BANO MAHBOOB MANSURI FEMALE OBC20393 138.2065 NOORJAHAN BANO
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479298 PRAMESH NAGAR SURAJ MAL MALE OBC20394 138.2065 KALAWATI BAI

182328 PARMANAND KUMAWAT DWARKI LAL MALE OBC20395 138.2065 MOOLI BAI

435912 MAHENDRA DHAYAL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC20396 138.2065 PISTA DEVI

149053 KAMLESH KUMAR GOPICHAND MALE EWS20397 138.2065 RADHA DEVI

440865 KRISHNA PAL MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN20398 138.2065 VIMLA KANWAR

220294 ANIL KUMAR CHHOTARAM MALE OBC20399 138.2065 DHAYALI

452945 MAHESH KUMAR KHIYA RAM MALE OBC20400 138.2065 SANTOSH DEVI

526380 DASHARATH SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS20401 138.2065 PARAS KUNWAR

134791 GOURAV KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC20402 138.2065 RAJESHWARI DEVI

452020 VINOD PRAKASH KHICHAR MALE OBC20403 138.2065 KAMALA

456286 BAGATA RAM DERAMA RAM MALE OBC20404 138.1884 MIRO DEVI

123310 BABY MONU NAVAL PREMCHAND FEMALE SC20405 138.1884 MEERA DEVI

492506 ANSHU KUMAR SAINI RADHEYSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC20406 138.1884 KAMLA DEVI

376250 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN20407 138.1884 SUNITA SHARMA

446467 MADHU RAM DEORA CHHANWAR LAL DEORA MALE OBC20408 138.1884 BHAGAWATI DEVI

140947 VIJENDRA KUMAR DHAYAL ARJUN LAL DHAYAL MALE OBC20409 138.1884 SAJNA DEVI

129115 SURENDRA SINGH BIJARNIYA BIRBAL RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC20410 138.1884 JHUMA DEVI

231658 AJIT SINGH PARIHAR SHIV SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC20411 138.1884 KANTA KANWAR

398860 LOKESH GOLADA GANGA RAM GOLADA MALE OBC20412 138.1884 PREM DEVI

446213 PRATAP SINGH DALPAT RAM MALE OBC20413 138.1884 MAINA DEVI

164752 OM PRAKASH MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST20414 138.1884 CHAMELI DEVI MEENA

324338 NANU RAM KAKODIYA BABULAL KAKODIYA MALE OBC20415 138.1884 SHANTI DEVI

280328 VISHNU SHYO PRAKASH MALE GEN20416 138.1884 NIRMALA DEVI

528742 HARSH KUMAR JOSHI DUSHYANT KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS20417 138.1884 RENU SHARMA

235270 ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMRAI CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20418 138.1884 KAMLA BAI

209643 HIRA LAL GURJAR DAI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC20419 138.1884 GANI DEVI

620800 SOMESHWAR SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC20420 138.1884 GEETA DEVI

612746 SURENDRA DHANKAR MATADEEN DHANKAR MALE OBC20421 138.1884 MISHRI DEVI

471665 NAMRATA DIXIT GOPAL DIXIT FEMALE EWS20422 138.1884 KALPANA DIXIT

454738 RAMESH CHOUDHARY TILA RAM MALE OBC20423 138.1884 MADU DEVI

231824 MAHENDRA TARD RAMKISHAN MALE OBC20424 138.1884 KAMLA DEVI

604748 PRACHI PALIWAL KISHOR PALIWAL FEMALE EWS20425 138.1884 SUMITRA PALIWAL

360721 SURENDER RATHI JAGDISH RATHI MALE OBC20426 138.1884 SUPYAR DEVI

287588 JAI SINGH DAYA RAM MALE OBC20427 138.1884 GIRDHWARI DEVI

200491 BABALU DWARIKA PRASAD MALE OBC20428 138.1884 SOMOTI DEVI

141661 AJAY KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC20429 138.1884 SUMAN DEVI

511985 SURENDRA RAJ PUROHIT SATYA NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS20430 138.1884 BUDHAWANTI KUNWAR

611305 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAMLAL SHARMA MALE EWS20431 138.1884 BEENA DEVI

470281 RAVINDRA CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC20432 138.1884 PUSHPA DEVI

164153 CHITRANJAN SAINI DULI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC20433 138.1884 LALI DEVI

251346 RAM SINGH RENWANT SINGH MALE EWS20434 138.1884 MULTAN KANWAR

346269 KHEMCHAND YADAV HARI RAM YADAV MALE OBC20435 138.1884 HIRA DEVI

323138 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH JADOUN BHANWAR SINGH JADOUN MALE EWS20436 138.1884 SAJANA KANWAR JADOUN

591355 RADHESHAYAM JAT BHERU LAL JAT MALE OBC20437 138.1884 SUSHILA DEVI

124981 ANIL SAMOTA MAHAVEER PRASAD SAMOTA MALE OBC20438 138.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

354968 VIKAS KASANA PRAHALAD SINGH MALE MBC20439 138.1884 MEERA DEVI

455018 KANCHAN OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC20440 138.1884 BHANWARI DEVI

392155 SATISH PRAJAPATI BHAIRU PRAJAPATI MALE OBC20441 138.1884 TOPHA DEVI

458624 MAHENDRA PARAS RAM MALE OBC20442 138.1884 SUSHILA

226929 MOHIT MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC20443 138.1884 SUMAN DEVI

130483 GHANSHYAM SINGH SANKHLA NARENDRA SINGH SANKHLA MALE EWS20444 138.1884 RAJ KANWAR

584223 LALIT KUMAWAT KANA RAM MALE OBC20445 138.1703 SANTOSH DEVI

391473 MAL CHAND GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC20446 138.1703 KAMLA DEVI

625698 MOHIT SAINI JUGAL KISHOR TAKSALIYA MALE OBC20447 138.1703 CHANDRA VATI TAKSALIYA

193354 SATISH KUMAR DHAKAD SHYAM LAL MALE OBC20448 138.1703 RAMA

342764 DEVENDRA SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH NARYAN GURJAR MALE MBC20449 138.1703 SANTOSH DEVI

559157 PERMESWAR GURJAR AMBA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC20450 138.1703 MANJU DEVI

256275 SEEMA BAIRWA SITA RAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC20451 138.1703 GUDDI DEVI

256281 MOHIT KUMAR JANGID RAMAWATAR JANGID MALE OBC20452 138.1703 VINITA DEVI

375306 KAVIT SINGH DEVI RAM MALE SC20453 138.1703 MEERA DEVI
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184752 DIVYANSHI MALAV OM PRAKASH MALAV FEMALE OBC20454 138.1703 GITA BAI

557893 SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA CHAUTHMAL BAIRWA MALE SC20455 138.1703 PRABHATI DEVI

193230 KRISHN KANT JANGID GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC20456 138.1703 MAMTA

337924 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SHISH PAL MALE OBC20457 138.1522 EXMMANABHAREE DEVI

347722 PRADEEP JHAJHARIA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC20458 138.1522 EXMBIMLA DEVI

247469 KAMLESH CHAWLA RAMESH CHANDRA CHAWLA MALE SC20459 138.1522 NANDU DEVI

210478 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST20460 138.1522 CHANDRA KIRAN

556113 ASHARAM NAGAR BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE OBC20461 138.1522 SANTARA DEVI

165409 AJRUDEEN ATRU KHAN MALE OBC20462 138.1522 JAINAM

512219 NAVIN KAMERIYA DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC20463 138.1522 SURAJ KANWAR

525323 VIKRAM KUMAR JAVANA RAM MALE SC20464 138.1522 CHAMPA DEVI

199015 LAVKUSH SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC20465 138.1522 KIRAN DAE

159068 ABHISHEK SARAN VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC20466 138.1522 BIMLA DEVI

249743 KANARAM HANSRAJ MALE OBC20467 138.1522 NANU DEVI

125284 VIKASH BHAKHAR LILA RAM MALE OBC20468 138.1522 BHARPAI DEVI

462309 KAMLESH GODARA PEMA RAM MALE OBC20469 138.1522 CHHAGNI DEVI

163885 MANISH JAIMAN RAMBABU JAIMAN MALE EWS20470 138.1522 SUNITA JAIMAN

359393 AJAY SINGH SUNESH SINGH MALE EWS20471 138.1522 SUMAN DEVI

309938 Suman Mani Ram FEMALE SC20472 138.1522 MURTI DEVI

258580 NAINSEE SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS20473 138.1522 VIMLA DEVI

329409 BRAJESH SIKARWAR GHURE LAL MALE EWS20474 138.1522 MANJU DEVI

219140 RAHUL CHHIMPA GHANSHYAM MALE OBC20475 138.1522 SANTOSH DEVI

466921 SUNIL DHANNA RAM MALE SC20476 138.1522 SITA

309486 TAMNNA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE SC20477 138.1522 SHIMLA

626907 SANJEEV KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC20478 138.1522 VIMLESH DEVI

369911 AMAN BHARDWAJ ARVIND BHARDWAJ MALE GEN20479 138.1522 SUNITA BHARDWAJ

630099 NAZIM KHAN AMAJD KHAN MALE OBC20480 138.1522 JAITUNI

615838 YAD RAM GOLARA PURAN MAL GOLARA MALE OBC20481 138.1341 SARWAN DEVI

254277 PRADEEP KUMAR NIHAL SINGH MALE SC20482 138.1341 SITA DEVI

330185 RISHIPAL SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC20483 138.1341 HARPATI DEVI

512276 KULDEEP PAREEK DINESH PAREEK MALE EWS20484 138.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

548680 SUMAN KUMARI BANSHIDHAR FEMALE OBC20485 138.1341 BIMALA DEVI

217413 Chawand Singh Ranawat Bhim Singh MALE EWS20486 138.1341 BHULA KANWAR

232704 MUKESH KUMAR MAHADEV MALE OBC20487 138.1341 YASHODA DEVI

349148 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA CHIRANGI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN20488 138.1341 SUMITRA DEVI

287392 PAWAN KUMAR HANS RAJ MALE OBC20489 138.1341 SUMITRA

234128 RAJU RAM DHATARVAL SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC20490 138.1341 SHANTU DEVI

623772 RAJESH JUNAWA SHRAWAN RAM JUNAWA MALE OBC20491 138.1341 AMRI

163682 BALRAM MAMAN SINGH MALE OBC20492 138.1341 BEENA DEVI

621499 MAHENDER KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD MALE EWS20493 138.1341 ANITA DEVI

359233 MAHAVEER GURJAR RATNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC20494 138.1341 SARJU DEVI

433471 MONIKA KHOJA KHINYA RAM KHOJA FEMALE OBC20495 138.1341 VIMLA

447666 SUJA RAM MANGA RAM MALE SC20496 138.1341 PANKHU DEVI

299149 AMAN VERMA HANSRAJ VERMA MALE OBC20497 138.1341 VEENA DEVI

243878 NEERAJ KHATIK RAM PRASAD KHATIK MALE SC20498 138.1341 SAMPAT DEVI

593457 KANTI LAL BHOORA RAM MALE OBC20499 138.1341 RASI DEVI

254648 TULSI RAM RAV BHANI RAM MALE OBC20500 138.1341 GUDDI DEVI

167541 NEHA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS20501 138.1341 KANTA

318024 SAURABH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC20502 138.1341 SUMAN DEVI

432573 NARENDRA KANARAM MALE SC20503 138.1341 BIDAMI DEVI

188510 VIPUL KUMAR BHANSHALI GOTAM CHAND BHANSHALI MALE GEN20504 138.1341 SUSHEELA BHANSHALI

215898 ASHUTOSH VYAS KAMLESH KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN20505 138.1341 SHASHI KALA DEVI

187159 ESWAR SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE EWS20506 138.1341 BHAGWATI DEVI

605214 SURENDRA JANGID SHARWAN KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC20507 138.1341 AYODHYA DEVI

131773 PRITAM JATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC20508 138.1341 PARSI DEVI

217412 PRASOON DADHICH HARGOVIND TRIPATHI MALE GEN20509 138.1341 SUMAN TRIPATHI

320293 NAVEEN SAIN SANEHI SAIN MALE OBC20510 138.1341 PREM DDEVI

162423 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR SHYODAN GURJAR MALE MBC20511 138.1341 KALI DEVI

359301 KOMAL YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC20512 138.1341 SUSHILA DEVI

490784 RAJKUMAR MANNA LAL MALE MBC20513 138.1341 KUSMAL BAI
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165932 SURYA KANT SAINI BODAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC20514 138.1341 SHARDA DEVI

561460 GANESH LAL GURJAR MOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC20515 138.1341 MAMTA DEVI

505169 MANPHUL RAM MOHAN RAM MALE SC20516 138.1159 POONI DEVI

138494 RAJPAL TIKU RAM MALE OBC20517 138.1159 MOOLI DEVI

284791 PAYAL AMAR LAL FEMALE EWS20518 138.1159 DARSHNA DEVI

608831 ROORMAL SWAMI SURJA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC20519 138.1159 KAMLA DEVI

401791 SOURABH JATAV RAMJIVAN JATAV MALE SC20520 138.1159 PREM DEVI

250917 RAM KRISHAN PAREEK SHIV BHAGWAN MALE EWS20521 138.1159 PARMESHWARI DEVI

619491 MAMTA MEGHWAL HANUMAN RAM FEMALE SC20522 138.1159 SUGANA DEVI

373674 VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA REWAD MAL SHARMA MALE GEN20523 138.1159 CHAWLI DEVI

504027 MAHENDRA BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI MALE OBC20524 138.1159 CHUKA DEVI

215588 ANIL KUMAR GURJAR DEVA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC20525 138.1159 CHAKOLI DEVI GURJAR

184296 VINOD SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA MALE EWS20526 138.1159 KISHORI

424112 RAM SINGH MAL SINGH MALE OBC20527 138.1159 RAJ KANWAR

131308 VIPIN KUMAR NAMA SAJJAN SINGH NAMA MALE OBC20528 138.1159 BEENA DEVI

555595 ASHISH KUMAR UPADHYAY VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS20529 138.1159 LEELA DEVI

313328 MANOJ KUMAWAT KAMAL KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC20530 138.1159 BABLI DEVI

441216 MOHAN SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS20531 138.1159 SOHAN KANWAR

356038 TARUN GOYAL SATISH CHAND GOYAL MALE EWS20532 138.1159 SUMAN GOYAL

398069 MAYA CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC20533 138.1159 SURANGA DEVI

336570 ASHISH DAGUR MOHAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC20534 138.1159 LAXMI DAGUR

440733 MAHENDRA PATEL SALAG RAM PATEL MALE OBC20535 138.1159 BHANWARI DEVI

124340 SUNIL PUNIYA LAKHA RAM JAT MALE OBC20536 138.1159 BHIKA DEVI

242066 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS20537 138.1159 REKHA DEVI

362060 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA LALA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS20538 138.1159 VIMALA DEVI

363305 NARENDRA SINGH RATHOR OM SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS20539 138.1159 SAVITREE KANWAR

269190 GAJENDRA KUMAR JADVEER SINGH MALE MBC20540 138.1159 BEEAIS

195318 MOHIT SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE GEN20541 138.1159 RADHA SHARMA

463300 VIKASH KAN SINGH MALE EWS20542 138.1159 CHANDRA KANWAR

549854 RAVI DAN CHARAN DUNGAR SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC20543 138.1159 SITA KUNWAR

511389 RAMPAL RANJEET RAM MALE OBC20544 138.1159 BHADU DEVI

133133 NARPAT SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS20545 138.1159 PRAKASH KANWAR

455839 OM PRAKASH DUDA RAM MALE OBC20546 138.1159 IMARTI DEVI

616004 PRADEEP SAINI MUKESH SAINI MALE OBC20547 138.1159 MAMTA DEVI

447818 PRADEEP SINGH PANWAR JAGDISH MALE OBC20548 138.1159 SITA DEVI

179334 KUMKUM NAGAR HEMANT KUMAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC20549 138.1159 SEEMA

239854 YOGESH KUMAR PALIWAL PREM SHANKAR PALIWAL MALE EWS20550 138.0978 SHANTI BAI

152257 VIKAS CHOTIA ARJUN LAL CHOTIA MALE GEN20551 138.0978 ANUSUYA DEVI

206981 SHAILENDRA LAWANIYAN MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN20552 138.0978 RAJ KUMARI

628474 PAWAN VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC20553 138.0978 ROOPVATI

293494 BHIM SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE EWS20554 138.0978 MAYA KANWAR

582695 SURABHI PALIWAL RAMESH CHANDRA PALIWAL FEMALE EWS20555 138.0978 MANJU PALIWAL

155495 INDU SHARMA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE EWS20556 138.0978 SARITA DEVI

460473 SAURABH SHANKAR RAMASHANKAR MALE SC20557 138.0978 ASHA DEVI

251108 ALKA CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC20558 138.0978 SUMAN DEVI

394292 SHANTANU SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN20559 138.0978 PRAMILA SHARMA

296716 MANISH SINGH RAM SINGH MALE GEN20560 138.0978 PARVATI

407976 TARUN KUMAR MALI RAMESH KUMAR MALI MALE OBC20561 138.0978 BHAGWATI

234112 BHEEM DAN BADAL DAN MALE OBC20562 138.0978 PAPPU DEVI

508637 SHELENDRA MEHALA BALDEV RAM MALE OBC20563 138.0978 RAMESHWARI DEVI

529788 RAVI SAHU GANSHYAM TELI MALE OBC20564 138.0978 SITA DEVI

214505 NIRMI CHAND PRAJAPAT DEVI LAL MALE OBC20565 138.0978 GHEESI DEVI

258482 KAJAL MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA FEMALE ST20566 138.0978 PHOOLA DEVI

596969 KALU SINGH PARMAR UDAI SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS20567 138.0797 YESKANKI BAI

361160 GAURAV KUMAR S R SINGH MALE OBC20568 138.0797 JANKI DEVI

368295 NEMICHAND SAINI BHOLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC20569 138.0797 DHARMA DEVI SAINI

137223 RANJEET SINGH SHANKAR LAL BAJIYA MALE OBC20570 138.0797 EXMKAMLA DEVI

620429 DHARMA RAM KALA PRABHU RAM MALE OBC20571 138.0797 MANGU DEVI

445913 UDAY RAJ LUNA RAM MALE SC20572 138.0797 AMIY DEVI

447978 CHENA RAM MEGHWAL MANGTU RAM MALE SC20573 138.0797 SHANTI DEVI
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499124 SITA RAM SAINI KANA RAM SAINI MALE OBC20574 138.0797 LALEE DEVI

532180 AVINASH JORWAL HARKESH MEENA MALE ST20575 138.0797 HEERA DEVI

149954 NETRAM RULANIYA RAM PRATAP MALE OBC20576 138.0797 KIRAN DEVI

418893 HEMRAJ SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC20577 138.0797 MEVA DEVI

336169 SURAJ SAINI ,GYARASI LAL SAINI MALE OBC20578 138.0797 BHAUNRI DEVI

188913 HAWA JETHARAM FEMALE SC20579 138.0797 MOOLI DEVI

265010 MEENA SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC20580 138.0797 VIMLA SAINI

122921 GAJJANAND POOSA RAM MALE OBC20581 138.0797 LAXMI DEVI

198530 TEENA SEN RAJENDRA PRASAD SAIN FEMALE OBC20582 138.0797 SUNITA DEVI

419493 LALIT DULGACH KISHAN LAL DULGACH MALE SC20583 138.0797 GEETA DEVI

461780 RADHESHYAM KISHAN LAL MALE SC20584 138.0797 SHEELA

346685 SURESH KUMAWAT RAMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC20585 138.0797 MAINA DEVI

361236 DHOOP SINGH GURJAR JANAK SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC20586 138.0797 RAMA DEVI

489942 RAMAVTAR SAHU HANUMAN SAHU MALE OBC20587 138.0797 REKHA SAHU

354765 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC20588 138.0797 GULAB DEVI

203986 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI PARASRAM MALE OBC20589 138.0797 VIMALA DEVI

203869 PRATAP SINGH KEHARI SINGH MALE EWS20590 138.0797 SURAJVATI

342557 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR SANWAL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC20591 138.0797 KAMLA DEVI GURJAR

383392 RAHUL SINGH KHANGAROT BHANWAR SINGH KHANGAROT MALE EWS20592 138.0797 BHOOL KANWAR

463569 DINESH DAMAMI BHAGA RAM MALE SC20593 138.0797 VIMALA DEVI

320981 NISHA PRAJAPAT NIRMAL KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC20594 138.0797 SHEELA PRAJAPAT

173110 SUDHA YADAV ANAND KUMAR FEMALE OBC20595 138.0797 ANNU DEVI

170927 MOHIT KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL MALE SC20596 138.0797 RAMBHOLI

428988 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI BODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC20597 138.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

171216 MAHIMA GARG VIJAY GARG FEMALE GEN20598 138.0797 GOMTI GARG

460436 DHEERAJ GOYAL ANDA RAM MALE OBC20599 138.0797 SANTOSH

315972 SANDEEP SHARMA JAGMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS20600 138.0797 RAMESHWARI SHARMA

541987 HEMLATA JAGAN SINGH FEMALE OBC20601 138.0797 SURESH DEVI

286471 GAYTRI SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS20602 138.0797 SUNITA SHARMA

269116 AMIT GAUR MURARI LAL GAUR MALE OBC20603 138.0797 POOJA GAUR

336220 ASHUTOSH SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN20604 138.0797 VIJAY KUMARI SHARMA

261248 BANEETA KUMARI MEENA TEEKA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST20605 138.0797 PRAKASHI DEVI

343438 DHARMPAL SAINI GANPAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC20606 138.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

555634 NIDHI CHOUDHARY SHYORAM JAT FEMALE OBC20607 138.0797 KRISHNA DEVI

225814 LAXMAN RAM GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC20608 138.0797 RADHA DEVI

136863 AWADHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA BHARIYA MALE OBC20609 138.0797 GEETA DEVI

295304 PRAMOD RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC20610 138.0797 KAUSHLYA

420055 PRIYANSHU ANIL KHATKAR FEMALE OBC20611 138.0797 POONAM DEVI

268429 LALITA RAMNARESH SINGH FEMALE MBC20612 138.0797 MANJU DEVI

225678 ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN GANPAT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC20613 138.0797 MANJU KANWAR

375179 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST20614 138.0797 PANCHI DEVI

437158 KISHAN SUKHDEV MALE OBC20615 138.0797 MANJU DEVI

202634 RAHUL SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA MALE EWS20616 138.0797 SAROJ SHARMA

249915 RACHNA KANWAR MATUSINGH FEMALE EWS20617 138.0797 HAWA KANWAR

523653 TULSIRAM MALI ISHWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC20618 138.0797 YESMAYA BAI

433825 HANUMAN RAM BHEEMRAJ MALE OBC20619 138.0797 SANWARI DEVI

194261 KRISHN GOPAL SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS20620 138.0797 KALPANA

253056 SUBHASH CHANDRA TANWAR KISHAN LAL TANWAR MALE OBC20621 138.0616 KALAVATI DEVI

128292 BHAIRU LAL VAISHNAV GAJANAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC20622 138.0616 MANNA DEVI

628634 MUSTAK SUBEDAR KHAN MALE OBC20623 138.0616 RESHAMI

432144 PRAVEEN CHOUHAN OMPRAKASH MALE SC20624 138.0616 SUSHILA DEVI

253321 KULDEEP DHATANIA PANCHU RAM MALE SC20625 138.0616 CHINNA DEVI

280803 PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI SANWAR MAL SWAMI MALE OBC20626 138.0616 SITA DEVI

196276 SONU KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC20627 138.0616 GUDDI YADAV

529532 BHUPESH KUMAR REGAR NARAYAN LAL REGAR MALE SC20628 138.0616 SHYAMU DEVI

294362 GAURISHANKAR BARATH BIRAJ DAN MALE OBC20629 138.0616 ACHHNA KANWAR

171810 SHUBHAM JAIMAN SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS20630 138.0616 LDCPMEERA SHARMA

394763 KARAN YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC20631 138.0616 PARMESHVARY YADAV

507481 GHANSHYAM SONI SITA RAM MALE OBC20632 138.0616 RAMESHWARI

440396 SUKHRAM KALWA OMPRAKASH KALWA MALE SC20633 138.0616 SANTOSH
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297961 ASHOK KUMAR RISHPAL TARAR MALE OBC20634 138.0616 LAXMI DEVI

561132 LAXMAN NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC20635 138.0616 KANYA DEVI

221129 SUNIL KUMAR KHATI REWANT RAM KHATI MALE OBC20636 138.0616 MOOLI DEVI

237906 SALMAN KHAN MUKTAR AHAMD MALE EWS20637 138.0616 NASIM BANO

511349 SUKH RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC20638 138.0616 CHUKI

258389 SUNITA BAI GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC20639 138.0616 MOOLI DEVI

405153 MANISH KADWASRA RAMDAYAL KADWASRA MALE OBC20640 138.0616 KAMALA DEVI

616104 ASHISH KUMAR SWAMI GIRDHARI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC20641 138.0616 MAYA DEVI

219198 LAL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS20642 138.0616 MADAN KANWAR

318118 KULDEEP SINGH GURJAR KER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC20643 138.0616 KESHANTA DEI

371525 SURESH KUMAR YADAV RAM DHAN YADAV MALE OBC20644 138.0616 KAMALI DEVI

149991 RAM PRASAD JAJORIYA PREMA RAM MALE SC20645 138.0616 SUSHEELA DEVI

225802 ARVIND MOOND DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC20646 138.0616 MOHANI DEVI

224143 SEEMA KARWASARA SAHI RAM KARWASARA FEMALE OBC20647 138.0616 RAMETI DEVI

372436 BHOLENDRA SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH MALE MBC20648 138.0616 KAMLESH DEVI

126507 DHARMENDRA YADAV NEMICHAND YADAV MALE OBC20649 138.0616 PARMESHWARI DEVI

332736 JAMEEL DESHWALI CHAND KHA DESHWALI MALE OBC20650 138.0616 AIMANA BEGAM

433040 SHARVAN SINGH AASU SINGH MALE EWS20651 138.0616 LEELA KANWAR

275901 HITESH PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR MALE OBC20652 138.0616 YESGAMIRI

626356 ANJU DEVIRAM FEMALE EWS20653 138.0616 SARLA DEVI

193345 GOVIND PRASAD LAKHAN SINGH MALE MBC20654 138.0616 RADHA

443051 Dinesh Kumar Mohan Lal Saran MALE OBC20655 138.0616 MANGLI DEVI

605699 NARENDRA SINGH MITHU SINGH MALE OBC20656 138.0616 RAJU KANWAR

208127 HARI SUMAN RAIKA PRAHLAD RAI REBARI FEMALE MBC20657 138.0616 SURAJ KANWAR

163281 PISTA SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC20658 138.0616 CHOTI DEVI

331244 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA MALE ST20659 138.0616 KALLI DEVI MEENA

468825 BHOORA RAM NENA RAM MALE OBC20660 138.0616 SHANTI DEVI

537285 MANISH KUMAR SINGH BALLABH SINGH MALE OBC20661 138.0616 SHAKUNTLA CHAUDHARY

184724 RAMAN KUNDU VAZEER SINGH MALE OBC20662 138.0616 SUMAN

392099 PRIYANKA YADAV LAXMINARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC20663 138.0616 VIMLA DEVI

506666 MUMAL RATHORE GOVIND SINGH FEMALE EWS20664 138.0616 SUMAN KANWAR

618466 DEVENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS20665 138.0616 NAND KANWAR

526054 UJJAWAL SEN RAMESHWAR SEN MALE OBC20666 138.0616 RADHA SEN

424244 POONAM JOGENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC20667 138.0616 RESHMA DEVI

390217 KOMAL KATARIYA CHHITAR MAL KATARIYA FEMALE OBC20668 138.0616 BARJI DEVI

460361 CHUNA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC20669 138.0616 SONI DEVI

168112 LOVEKESH KUMAR INDORIA TULSI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS20670 138.0435 RAMA DEVI SHARMA

198379 RAVI KUMAR JANGID LAKKHI RAM JANGID MALE OBC20671 138.0435 EXMKAMLA DEVI

560646 RADHAKISHAN YADAV SATYA NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC20672 138.0435 RASAL DEVI

284307 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC20673 138.0435 BANARSI DEVI

188816 JOONJA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC20674 138.0435 TEEJA DEVI

311190 ASHOK KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC20675 138.0435 BIRMA

346077 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA HAJARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC20676 138.0435 SANTRA DEVI

559958 SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH CHOUDHARY BHUP SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20677 138.0435 DWARIKA DEVI

447930 PRASHANT CHEPARA DEEN DAYAL MALE EWS20678 138.0435 CHANDA DEVI

207149 NEERAJ SHARMA MUKAT BIHARI MALE GEN20679 138.0435 JAISHREE

226188 SHAYAM SUNDER BASTI RAM MALE OBC20680 138.0435 CHANDER KALA DEVI

458084 ASHOK KUMAR NARSI RAM MALE OBC20681 138.0435 MATU DEVI

319887 BALKRISHAN YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC20682 138.0435 CHAMPA DEVI

259527 KAMAL KANT SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE GEN20683 138.0435 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

431243 KUMBHA RAM HIRA RAM MALE OBC20684 138.0435 DALLU DEVI

485617 GIRIRAJ SINGH HADA OM SINGH MALE EWS20685 138.0435 HANSA KANWAR

129604 TIKAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20686 138.0435 PHOOLI DEVI

217112 RAJENDRA KUMAR REGAR CHHITAR LAL REGAR MALE SC20687 138.0435 HEERAN DEVI

400355 RAJENDRA SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC20688 138.0435 URMILA KANWAR

348018 MEGHRAJ SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC20689 138.0435 SEETA DEVI

441468 GOPAL KRISHAN UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC20690 138.0435 PAPPU DEVI

179029 AARTI NAGAR RAMDAYAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC20691 138.0435 KEDAR NAGAR

418360 ROHIT NAGAR CHOTMAL NAGAR MALE OBC20692 138.0435 KELA BAI

284256 PRAKASH BHARNAWA KRISHAN LAL BHARNAWA MALE SC20693 138.0435 KAMLA DEVI
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426942 AASHISH KUMAR SHAMBHUDYAL SHARMA MALE EWS20694 138.0435 SUMITRA DEVI

389191 SURAJ CHANDIWAL GOGRAJ CHANDIWAL MALE OBC20695 138.0435 KESHAR DEVI

316867 SHAKTI SINGH RAJAWAT JAGDISH SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS20696 138.0435 GEETA KANWAR

631436 SNEHALATA JAGE RAM FEMALE OBC20697 138.0435 URMILA DEVI

628737 CHHABEEL KUMAR BHARDWAJ SUBHASH CHAND MALE EWS20698 138.0435 URMILA

456492 PAWAN KUMAR BHAGA RAM MALE OBC20699 138.0435 TIPU DEVI

416951 MAHAVEER NAGAR MOTI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC20700 138.0435 SAVITRI NAGAR

382916 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS20701 138.0435 SUNITA SHARMA

225398 MUKESH KUMAR MAHI RAM MALE OBC20702 138.0435 KAMLA DEVI

452095 GANPAT SINGH VIJAYRAJ SINGH MALE EWS20703 138.0435 ANGAS KANWAR

216549 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMPAL SHARMA MALE EWS20704 138.0435 LALI DEVI

555747 KHUSHIRAM CHOUDHARY LADU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20705 138.0435 RASAL DEVI

408761 TEJ SINGH MEHATAB SINGH MALE EWS20706 138.0435 RAMU KANWAR

587618 AYUSHI CHARAN GAJENDRA SINGH DEWAL FEMALE OBC20707 138.0435 PREM LATA CHARAN

250885 POOJA GODARA BADARI RAM FEMALE OBC20708 138.0435 JARAV DEVI

351794 VIKASH CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC20709 138.0435 GANESHI DEVI

561523 KALURAM MEENA SHYOPAL MEENA MALE ST20710 138.0435 BHURI DEVI

412258 GOVIND KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC20711 138.0435 KAMLA DEVI

284898 INDRAJ KUMAR SURJA RAM MALE SC20712 138.0254 PARVATI DEVI

338980 RAJ KUMAR MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST20713 138.0254 CHAMPA DEVI MEENA

145814 GAGAN KHORWAL HARI RAM FEMALE SC20714 138.0254 KANCHAN DEVI

406670 KALU RAM PANNU DESHLA RAM MALE SC20715 138.0254 MAANU DEVI

332484 PUKHRAJ RAIGAR JOHARI LAL RAIGAR MALE SC20716 138.0254 BEENA DEVI RAIGAR

222467 SUNIL SUTHAR HEERALAL SUTHAR MALE OBC20717 138.0254 CHANDRA DEVI

202061 RAM NARESH TYAGI DHEER SINGH MALE EWS20718 138.0254 ANGOORI DEVI

190649 VIKAS SONI RAJESH SONI MALE OBC20719 138.0254 MANJU SONI

178525 ARUN NAGAR SHYAM KUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC20720 138.0254 KALAVATI BAI

502606 MOHAN KHATRI GOVIND RAM KHATRI MALE OBC20721 138.0254 LAXMI DEVI

241853 GUNJAN KUMARI TAILOR NIRMAL KUMAR FEMALE OBC20722 138.0254 GAYATRI

251850 HARURAM CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC20723 138.0254 BHAGWANI DEVI

391339 HARISH KUMAWAT SANWARMAL MALE OBC20724 138.0254 NARMDA DEVI

580525 SHANTANU SINGH CHOUHAN LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN20725 138.0254 YESRANJANA KUNWAR

349251 ARTI JAT LAL CHAND FEMALE OBC20726 138.0254 NANA DEVI

514710 RAKSHITA KUMAWAT GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC20727 138.0254 VIMALA DEVI

293431 SURBHI INDERBHAN BALANA FEMALE GEN20728 138.0254 PRAVEEN KUMARI

621566 DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR RAMNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC20729 138.0254 SONA DEVI

289352 MUKUL SOMANI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC20730 138.0254 HEMLATA

324757 ROHIT PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20731 138.0254 SAROJ DEVI

539869 PALLAVI CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC20732 138.0254 ANGURI DEVI

297871 DHIRENDRA KUMAR DUGAR THANMALL DUGAR MALE EWS20733 138.0072 JASKANVARI DUGAR

201338 AMIT KUMAR JAIN DINESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS20734 138.0072 LAXMI

343954 ARJUN LAL KUMHAR RAM LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC20735 138.0072 MEERA DEVI

283601 LALIT KUMAR ROOP RAM MALE EWS20736 138.0072 RAMA KANT

379965 RAM GOPAL GURJAR KALYAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC20737 138.0072 NANCHHI DEVI

436422 DEEPIKA MUNNA LAL FEMALE OBC20738 138.0072 VIJAY LAXMI

419865 MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC20739 138.0072 SUSHILA DEVI

123297 RAVI KUMAR BAHADUR MAL MALE OBC20740 138.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

252452 SHUBHAM KUMAR DARJI NAND KISHORE DARJI MALE OBC20741 138.0072 MAYA

282311 BASANT KUMAR FOGAT JAIPAL SINGH MALE OBC20742 138.0072 PREM

224091 MUKESH KUMAR BHAMI JAY PRAKASH BHAMI MALE SC20743 138.0072 NANOO DEVI

344088 MANALI JAT RAMESHWAR JAT FEMALE OBC20744 138.0072 PREM DEVI

502756 SIYARAM PRAJAPAT GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20745 138.0072 PANCHI DEVI

229757 DEVENDAR BISHNOI KALU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC20746 138.0072 SHARDA DEVI

362159 TEJPAL HARITWAL ,HANUMAN SAHAI HARITWAL MALE OBC20747 138.0072 GULAB DEVI

426045 TEJPAL SINGH MANGTU SINGH MALE EWS20748 138.0072 CHHAGAN KANWAR

513577 DEVI SINGH BASTI SINGH MALE OBC20749 138.0072 SHANTA

201485 BHARAT SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC20750 138.0072 SHYAMA DEVI

441973 PRAHLAD PRAJAPAT SANWAL RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20751 138.0072 PUSHPA DEVI

501973 JAI SINGH GURJAR BHAJAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC20752 138.0072 RATANI GURJAR

549992 VIKRAM KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC20753 138.0072 MAGANI DEVI
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392203 SANJAY GURJAR GOPI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC20754 138.0072 SHARWANI DEVI

207850 JITENDRA KUMAR JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC20755 138.0072 SAMTA DEVI

565381 SURAJ MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST20756 138.0072 CHANDA DEVI

161652 RIYA GUPTA RAMVTAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS20757 138.0072 NEELAM GUPTA

266958 CHANDRABHAN ROSHAN LAL MALE OBC20758 138.0072 LEELAVATI

409390 RAMESH KUMAR CHUNA RAM MALE OBC20759 138.0072 KESI DEVI

255937 DIVYA MEENA BHIM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST20760 138.0072 BARPHI DEVI

604071 BHAGWAT SINGH RANAWAT DEVI SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS20761 138.0072 YESHEERA KUNWAR

621397 GAYATRI KANWAR SUMER SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS20762 138.0072 SADA KANWAR

129405 NARENDRA MITHARWAL GOVIND RAM MALE OBC20763 138.0072 GULABI DEVI

464790 PARAS MAL UMA RAM MALE OBC20764 138.0072 DHANI DEVI

149888 RAKESH KUMAR BARALA JAIRAM BARALA MALE OBC20765 138.0072 GEETA DEVI

455095 KANWARA RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC20766 138.0072 NOJI DEVI

549576 KALPESH KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL GHANCHI MALE OBC20767 138.0072 SITA DEVI

172416 NITIN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC20768 138.0072 RAJDEVI

309803 NARENDER SUTHAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC20769 138.0072 BALA DEVI

582247 PANKAJ REBARI RAMLAL REBARI MALE MBC20770 138.0072 YESSURAJ REBARI

622297 MANISHA MADHU RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC20771 138.0072 VIMLA DEVI

133858 RAHUL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL MALE EWS20772 138.0072 KAUSHALYA DEVI

125317 NARENDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS20773 138.0072 SAROJ KANWAR

128216 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI TEJPAL SAINI MALE OBC20774 138.0072 AACHI DEVI

432378 SUNIL PARAS RAM MALE OBC20775 138.0072 BEBY DEVI

232326 KHUSHI CHHANGANI KAMAL KISHORE CHHANGANI FEMALE EWS20776 138.0072 SAVITRI CHHANGANI

272794 JANIT PATIDAR GOUTAMLAL PATIDAR MALE GEN20777 138.0072 YESRAMILA PATIDAR

416992 MANISH LOVEVANSHI RADHESHYAM LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC20778 138.0072 NIRMALA BAI

372692 NARSEE LAL JATAV HARIRAM JATAV MALE SC20779 138.0072 KUMESH JATAV

546926 BABITA KUMARI BHANARAM NEHARA FEMALE OBC20780 138.0072 SAROJ DEVI

628495 SAURABH KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC20781 138.0072 ASHA DEVI

337457 PRIYA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC20782 138.0072 SANTRA DEVI

250417 BIRBAL RAM SARAN RAM LAL SARAN MALE OBC20783 137.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

609842 PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN KRIPAL SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS20784 137.9891 BIRWATI DEVI

393126 SANJEEV KANSOTIA SURGYAN KANSOTIA MALE SC20785 137.9891 BADAMI DEVI

221038 SYOPAT KUMAR CHOUHAN SAHU RAM MALE SC20786 137.9891 BABRI DEVI

126532 HARUN MOHMAD SABIR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC20787 137.9891 JAIBUN BANO

554135 DEEPAK KUMAR NAMA KANHAIYA LAL NAMA MALE OBC20788 137.9891 CHANDRA KALA NAMA

162848 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV JAINARAYAN MALE OBC20789 137.9891 MUNESH DEVI

329138 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI HARIKESH SAINI MALE OBC20790 137.9891 KANI DEVI

398582 KANA RAM MEENA UMMED SINGH MEENA MALE ST20791 137.9891 KAMLI DEVI

454848 SUNIL SAINI ASHOK SAINI MALE OBC20792 137.9891 PARAS

352104 HANSRAJ JOGI GOPAL JOGI MALE OBC20793 137.9891 KUNTI DEVI

130149 NANDLAL KUMAWAT KAJOD MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC20794 137.9891 RATNI DEVI

423470 GAURAV SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS20795 137.9891 SUMAN SHARMA

530328 KAMLESH BAIRWA RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC20796 137.9891 KANCHAN DEVI

512605 SHESHA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC20797 137.9891 SUGANA DEVI

157497 KANCHAN SAINI KUNDAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC20798 137.9891 URMILA SAINI

624608 ARCHANA JAGAN SINGH FEMALE MBC20799 137.9891 BATI DEVI

476689 KIRAN UMARCHIYA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC20800 137.9891 GIRJA UMARCHIYA

344454 GHANSHYAM YOGI RAJENDRA KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC20801 137.9891 BACHCHI DEVI

445765 GAUTAM SANKHALA GHANSHYAM SANKHALA MALE OBC20802 137.9891 INDRA

608533 ADITYA PRAJAPAT POORAN MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20803 137.9891 SHAKUNTALA

254337 SONU SAHARAN BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC20804 137.9891 RAJBALA

444459 SHEELA BISHNOI OPA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC20805 137.9891 MOHANI DEVI

566597 RAKESH GURJAR SHYORAJ GURJAR MALE MBC20806 137.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

489764 HARISH PARETA RAJESH PARETA MALE OBC20807 137.9891 SHEELA PARETA

224362 PRADEEP BHARGAV MANISH KUMAR BHARGAV MALE OBC20808 137.9891 SUMAN BHARGAV

351372 KHUSHI YADAV RAMULAL FEMALE OBC20809 137.9891 MAMTA DEVI

273862 VIPUL PATIDAR NARESH PATIDAR MALE GEN20810 137.9891 YESGEETA DEVI PATIDAR

543024 SARITA YADAV RAMVATAR YADAV FEMALE OBC20811 137.9891 MEVA DEVI

620306 MUKESH PANWAR HANUMAN RAM MALE SC20812 137.9891 VIMLA DEVI

132117 SHEKHAR B GOSWAMI BHANWAR LAL BHARTI MALE OBC20813 137.9710 PREM DEVI
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170766 AJAY SINGH CHAUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS20814 137.9710 UMED KANWAR

396771 MD ARIF MD SALIM BHATI MALE OBC20815 137.9710 KHTIJA BANO

136774 SUSHIL KUMAR JANGIR BANWARI LAL JANGIR MALE OBC20816 137.9710 VIMLA DEVI

426477 RAJESH KUMAR GILL HARLAL SINGH GILL MALE OBC20817 137.9710 VIMLA DEVI

549690 KISHOR KUMAR PUROHIT UKA RAM PUROHIT MALE EWS20818 137.9710 LEELA DEVI

358991 KAUSHAL SHARMA NRISINGH DAS SHARMA MALE EWS20819 137.9710 DROPDI DEVI

538894 DILIP KUMAR BAIRWA DWARIKA PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC20820 137.9710 DEVKAUR DEVI

325393 ANIL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS20821 137.9710 BABLI DEVI

395477 GOPESH RAM KHILADI MALE OBC20822 137.9710 DHAPPO DEVI

314441 SANJANA KULSHRESHTHA SANJAY KULSHRESHTHA FEMALE GEN20823 137.9710 RANJANA KULSHRESHTHA

238349 ALOK SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN20824 137.9710 SHASHI KALA SHARMA

251369 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA SAGAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS20825 137.9710 VIMALA DEVI

432238 DINESH CHOUDHARY RAM PARSAD MALE OBC20826 137.9710 MANPOOL DEVI

417356 GOVIND DADHICH YOGENDRA KUMAR DADHICH MALE EWS20827 137.9710 VIJAY LAKSHMI

419031 KULDEEP DHURMAL MALE OBC20828 137.9710 SANTRA DEVI

382003 VINOD KUMAR MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA MALE ST20829 137.9710 BHAGOTI DEVI

139195 AJAY PAL GOMA RAM MALE OBC20830 137.9710 MANOSH DEVI

203969 NARENDRA SINGH RAM AVTAR MALE OBC20831 137.9710 GIRISH DEVI

538019 HARIMOHAN SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC20832 137.9710 RAJANTI DEVI

193809 SURENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT BALRAM SINGH MALE EWS20833 137.9710 PREM DEVI

572241 NARAYAN LAL GOPAL RAM MALE SC20834 137.9710 SITA DEVI

205648 SITARAM GUNTHE LAL MALE MBC20835 137.9710 MUNEE DEVI

456640 RAJU RAM KHINYA RAM MALE OBC20836 137.9710 SABU DEVI

390094 BANWARI LAL PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20837 137.9710 KAMLI DEVI

333703 RONAK KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC20838 137.9710 MANESH DEVI

230006 AMANDEEP INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC20839 137.9710 GIRDAWARI

499635 PRITI SHARMA RAM BHAROSH SHARMA FEMALE EWS20840 137.9710 ASHA SHARMA

503699 DAMODAR LAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC20841 137.9710 PARVATI

136978 BHURA RAM MALI BADDU RAM MALI MALE OBC20842 137.9710 SAYARI DEVI

237001 LOKESH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST20843 137.9710 SAMYA BAI

589118 RADHESHYAM AHIR LAL CHAND AHIR MALE OBC20844 137.9710 SHANKARI DEVI

549086 NEHA MAHARSHI MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE EWS20845 137.9710 LAXMI DEVI

243620 DINESH CHANDRA JAT LADU LAL JAT MALE OBC20846 137.9710 RADHA DEVI

182109 SHALINI NAGAR BUDDHIPRAKASH FEMALE OBC20847 137.9710 VIMALA BAI

126869 TRILOK DEVI NATH YOGI MALE OBC20848 137.9710 PHOOLI DEVI

380931 KARMPAL KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC20849 137.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

375915 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR GANPAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC20850 137.9710 KAMALI DEVI

610429 ANIL KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC20851 137.9710 GEETA DEVI

478838 SUNIL MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST20852 137.9710 SANJU MEENA

459027 TARACHAND KACHHWAH AIDAN RAM MALE OBC20853 137.9710 DEVLI DEVI

564186 GAURI SHANKAR JAT SHYOJI RAM JAT MALE OBC20854 137.9710 NEER DEVI

132660 SANJAY KUMAR JAKHAR GOPAL LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC20855 137.9710 SHRAWANI DEVI

476482 SADAP ALI AFAZ ALI MALE EWS20856 137.9710 JAREENA BEE

390561 ABHISHEK MISHRA MAHESH KANT MISHRA MALE GEN20857 137.9710 MITHLESH MISHRA

566395 VISHNU CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20858 137.9710 GEETA DEVI

619792 SAROJ RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC20859 137.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

467127 KISHOR KUMAR PANNA RAM MALE OBC20860 137.9710 NAVALEE

504917 SUNIL BABU LAL MALE SC20861 137.9710 RAMESHWARI

614467 RAVI KUMAR YOGI ROHITASHAV YOGI MALE OBC20862 137.9710 RAJBALA DEVI

122355 MANOJ KUMAR CHOTE LAL MALE OBC20863 137.9710 VIMLA DEVI

560370 RAKESH YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC20864 137.9710 MAYA DEVI

197895 GAURAV DHARAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC20865 137.9710 HEMLATA

448880 MAHIPAL DUKIYA MADAN RAM MALE OBC20866 137.9710 SITA DEVI

202569 RAJ CHAUDHARY SHEKHAR SINGH MALE OBC20867 137.9710 PUSHPA

293786 DHANRAJ DEVI LAL MALE EWS20868 137.9710 PREMLATA

506102 DEVENDRA SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS20869 137.9710 KESHAR KANWAR

307774 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC20870 137.9710 RANI DEVI

385253 VIVEK MOTWANI MOHAN LAL FEMALE GEN20871 137.9529 SUSHILA DEVI

538436 MANISHA JADON DEVENDRA PAL FEMALE EWS20872 137.9529 GANGA DEVI

328415 HARISH KUMAR NAGAR MAL MALE OBC20873 137.9529 VIMLA DEVI
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426644 DEVENDAR RAJENDAR MALE OBC20874 137.9529 SAVITRI

620840 UMA SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE GIRVAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS20875 137.9529 VINOD KANWAR

604194 LOKENDRA KUMAR TELI RATAN LAL TELI MALE OBC20876 137.9529 YESTIPU BAI

483165 HANUMAN PRAJAPAT RAMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC20877 137.9529 GULAB DEVI

469713 JITESH SINGH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC20878 137.9529 REKHA CHOUHAN

230399 GANESH CHHIMPA HANUMAN MAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC20879 137.9529 MULI DEVI

134829 GHANSHYAM KASWAN SAGAR MAL KASWAN MALE OBC20880 137.9529 CHAWALI DEVI

162384 PRADEEP KUMAR POORAN SINGH MALE OBC20881 137.9529 SAVITRI DEVI

205021 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA MUNSHI SINGH MALE GEN20882 137.9529 SHANTI

251687 LAXMAN SAIN NANDA RAM SAIN MALE OBC20883 137.9529 GEETA DEVI

342782 KANIKA VIJAY VARGIYA RAMAVTAR VIJAY VARGIYA FEMALE GEN20884 137.9529 SUMAN VIJAY VARGIYA

345438 HARSH GOYAL MAHAVEER PRASAD GOYAL MALE EWS20885 137.9529 SUNITA GOYAL

620799 KAVITA CHOUDHARY MEWA RAM FEMALE OBC20886 137.9529 MUNNI DEVI

618771 ANJU DAULAT RAM FEMALE SC20887 137.9529 RAM KANWAR

385999 SONAM PRAJAPAT PRABHUDAYAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC20888 137.9529 RAMPATI PRAJAPAT

181547 KAMALESH LOVVANSHI CHOUTH MAL LOVVANSHI MALE OBC20889 137.9529 SHANTI DEVI

631429 ABDUL AZIZ FAZRUDEEN KHAN MALE OBC20890 137.9529 HAKIMAN

613822 NEERAJ SINGH BIRJU SINGH MALE EWS20891 137.9529 SUNITA DEVI

408256 PRAMEELA GIRDHARI RAM FEMALE OBC20892 137.9529 ANCHI

492007 GAJENDRA JANGID BABU LAL JANGID MALE OBC20893 137.9529 MEERA DEVI

430235 VANDANA SONI JAGDISH PRASAD SONI FEMALE OBC20894 137.9529 PARWATI DEVI

132891 ANSHU CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN LAL FEMALE OBC20895 137.9529 BIDAMI DEVI

390815 POOJA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS20896 137.9529 SUMAN DEVI

619197 NAND KISHOR RAJU RAM MALE SC20897 137.9529 BAU DEVI

308128 MONIKA DEVKARAN FEMALE OBC20898 137.9529 KAMLESH DEVI

399278 NITIN ALORIYA RAM GOPAL ALORIYA MALE SC20899 137.9529 ANITA DEVI

443603 JETHA RAM CHOUDHARY VIRDHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20900 137.9529 MANGLI DEVI

409214 AMRIT SINGH BHATI AMB SINGH BHATI MALE GEN20901 137.9529 DARIYA KANWAR

576290 HEMANT LABANA CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC20902 137.9529 YESBHAGWATI DEVI

218009 ROHIT BAIRWA RAMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC20903 137.9529 KAMLA BAIRWA

460209 BHUPENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS20904 137.9529 SAYAR KANWAR

506539 ANIL GATELA RAMNIWAS GATELA MALE OBC20905 137.9529 PARKI DEVI

566328 YAMUNA MAHAWAR KHEMRAJ MAHAWAR FEMALE SC20906 137.9529 MANBHAR DEVI

444917 KIRAN SANKHLA PARAS RAM SANKHLA FEMALE OBC20907 137.9529 MANJU DEVI

122275 BALBEER BAGARIA GOPAL LAL BAGARIA MALE OBC20908 137.9348 SANTRA DEVI

629171 REENA YADAV SATISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC20909 137.9348 PUSHPA

289913 RAKESH KUMAR JAIPAL MALE OBC20910 137.9348 VIDYA DEVI

625531 KAUSHAL LUTHRA ASHOK KUMAR LUTHRA MALE GEN20911 137.9348 RAJ KUMARI LUTHRA

180273 NAGESH NAGAR RAM KISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC20912 137.9348 AJODHYA BAI

222486 SUBHASH CHANDRA LOUL VISHNA RAM LOUL MALE OBC20913 137.9348 SUSHILA DEVI

548631 SEEMA JANGIR BHANWAR LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC20914 137.9348 PARVATI DEVI

485798 GOVIND MEHTA MATHURA LAL MEHTA MALE OBC20915 137.9348 DILPYAS BAI

349347 PINTU SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC20916 137.9348 VIMALA DEVI

462730 SWAROOP KUMAR DALU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC20917 137.9348 KAMLA DEVI

128334 SUNIL KUMAR RAM SWROOP MALE OBC20918 137.9348 MOHANI DEVI

258683 DEEPAK AWASTHI MAKHAN LAL AWASTHI MALE EWS20919 137.9348 MAMTA AWASTHI

533824 RAHUL MAHAWAR MANPHOOL MAHAWAR MALE SC20920 137.9348 GUDDI DEVI

630522 ANKIT SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS20921 137.9348 SITA DEVI

220174 SITARAM GODARA LALCHAND GODARA MALE OBC20922 137.9348 HUKMI DEVI

154053 NIKITA SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS20923 137.9348 SAVITA DEVI

546222 SUMITRA TILOKA RAM FEMALE OBC20924 137.9348 SAROJ DEVI

577718 HARIOM PATIDAR RAJESH PATIDAR MALE OBC20925 137.9348 YESASHA PATIDAR

311712 SUNIL SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS20926 137.9348 BHANWARI KANVAR

341238 YASH KUMAR GAUR PRAHLAD KUMAR GAUR MALE GEN20927 137.9348 VEENA SHARMA

233082 SHREE RAM MADAN LAL MALE OBC20928 137.9348 BHEEKHEE DEVI

557568 SHYORAJ CHOUDHARY NANU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20929 137.9348 RAMPYARI DEVI

339040 NAVEEN KUMAR ROHITASVA KUMAR MALE OBC20930 137.9348 BIRMA DEVI

426274 PANKAJ KUMAR KAILASH CHANDRA MALE SC20931 137.9348 SUMITRA DEVI

556443 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20932 137.9348 KAILASHI DEVI

462647 YUVRAJ SINGH KUSHAL SINGH MALE GEN20933 137.9348 TULACHH KANWAR
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439148 SUNIL MALI VIJAY RAJ MALI MALE OBC20934 137.9348 VIJAYLAXMI

197545 AMIT KUMAR LOKENDRA KUMAR MALE SC20935 137.9348 SUNEETA KUMARI

432070 DHANRAJ SAIN BHIVRAJ MALE OBC20936 137.9348 SANTOSH

310884 VINAY KUMAR CHANDERPAL MALE OBC20937 137.9348 RAMA DEVI

311940 DINESH KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC20938 137.9348 MURTI DEVI

440052 SALIM KHAN MEHBOOB KHAN MALE OBC20939 137.9348 MANSA BANO

222989 RAMDEV SIYAG LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC20940 137.9348 GOMATI DEVI

172884 ASHU SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS20941 137.9167 SHYAMA SHARMA

426569 POONAM TARACHAND FEMALE OBC20942 137.9167 SAROJ DEVI

419010 AKHALESH SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC20943 137.9167 VIDYA DEVI

144614 UPENDRA SINGH RATHOR DATAR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS20944 137.9167 MANOHAR KANWAR

300008 RAI SINGH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC20945 137.9167 RAJU DEVI

531175 UPASANA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN20946 137.9167 MAMTA SHARMA

418155 HEMRAJ LODHA AMAR SINGH LODHA MALE OBC20947 137.9167 CHANDRI BAI

557346 MANOJ KUMAR DHAKAR RADHEY SHYAM DHAKAR MALE OBC20948 137.9167 SPBHURI DEVI DHAKAR

456269 DINESH DALA RAM MALE OBC20949 137.9167 SHYAMA DEVI

367069 ABHISHEK ALORIYA PRABHU DAYAL ALORIYA MALE SC20950 137.9167 SHANTI DEVI

299824 MONIKA LILADHAR FEMALE EWS20951 137.9167 SUMITRA

351377 JITENDRA SHARMA SURAJ MAL SHARMA MALE EWS20952 137.9167 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

204231 PANKAJ SINGH GURJAR GOVIND SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC20953 137.9167 GEETA DEVI

396028 ARJUN LAL GURJAR SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE MBC20954 137.9167 RAJU DEVI

295166 CHARU ARORA PAWAN KUMAR KAMRA FEMALE EWS20955 137.9167 RACHNA KAMRA

528149 DEEPAK RAJ SINGH BHATI BHANWAR SINGH BHATI MALE OBC20956 137.9167 DEVI KANWAR

364229 JYOTI SHARMA MANNA LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS20957 137.9167 SEEMA SHARMA

216660 AMUL DHAKAR KAILASH DHAKAR MALE OBC20958 137.9167 RASHALI DEVI

407836 RICHHPAL SINGH ANAND SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN20959 137.9167 NAJAR KANWAR

471646 RAHUL GOYAL PURUSHOTTAM GOYAL MALE EWS20960 137.9167 GUDDI DEVI

237995 SHIV RAJ KUMAWAT PARMANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC20961 137.9167 JYANI BAI

372660 SHANKAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT HANUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS20962 137.9167 BEENA DEVI

220949 MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT DHARAM SINGH MALE OBC20963 137.9167 GEETA KANWAR

434006 SUNIL KUMAR ASU RAM MALE OBC20964 137.9167 PALU DEVI

229558 CHHOTU RAM RAM RATAN MALE OBC20965 137.9167 GOURA DEVI

459792 PARAMJEET SINGH CHARAN BHAWANI SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC20966 137.9167 CHANDRA KANWAR

513298 SUBHASH KUMAR CHATRA RAM MALE SC20967 137.9167 AMIYA DEVI

197456 MURARI RAM SAHAY MALE MBC20968 137.9167 PREM VATI

365705 POOJA CHOUDHARY SAGAR MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC20969 137.9167 SUGANA DEVI

230205 BHAWANA BISHNOI MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC20970 137.9167 SARITA

405032 VAIBHAV SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS20971 137.9167 ANITA SHARMA

243952 KALPESH GANDHI LALIT KUMAR GANDHI MALE EWS20972 137.9167 DEEPSHIKHA JAIN

327627 NAVEEN KUMAR JANGID DINESH JANGID MALE OBC20973 137.9167 MAMTA JANGID

187990 HEERA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC20974 137.9167 VAGATU DEVI

605337 SONIYA KUMAWAT RAGHURAJ KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC20975 137.9167 LEELA KUMAWAT

600420 SANDEEP DINDOR MANGLA DINDOR MALE ST20976 137.9167 YESVANITA DINDOR

122787 RAM DAYAL NANDA RAM MALE OBC20977 137.9167 PARKI DEVI

233669 RAJENDRA SIGAR SAMPAT LAL SIGAR MALE OBC20978 137.9167 SAMANDRA DEVI

330406 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR JHABAR MAL MALE MBC20979 137.9167 SUMAN DEVI

126451 ASHOK KUMAR AMARCHAND MALE EWS20980 137.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

131137 PANKAJ JANGIR HARIPRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC20981 137.8986 SANTARA JANGIR

376110 PRADEEP ROHITASHWA KUMAR MALE OBC20982 137.8986 SUMAN DEVI

135076 DHARMENDRA DHAKA RICHHAPAL SINGH MALE OBC20983 137.8986 PARMESHWARI DEVI

125148 VIKAS CHOUDHARY BIRBAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC20984 137.8986 VIMALA DEVI

339749 PRAMOD KUMAR RISHAL SINGH MALE OBC20985 137.8986 VINOD DEVI

511676 NIRMA SUKHRAM FEMALE OBC20986 137.8986 SANTOSH

398857 RAVI KUMAR VERMA KHEMCHAND VERMA MALE SC20987 137.8986 SUMITRA DEVI

364650 INDRA KUMAR JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC20988 137.8986 SAVITRI DEVI

170278 RAJ SINGH RAMJI LAL VERMA MALE SC20989 137.8986 KAMLESH

407557 SANJAY PALIWAL RADHEY SHYAM PALIWAL MALE EWS20990 137.8986 AMBU DEVI

414027 GULSHAN KUMAR MANOHARLAL NAGAR MALE OBC20991 137.8986 RUKMAN BAI

331533 GOKAL SINGH MEENA KEDAR MEENA MALE ST20992 137.8986 LAKHAN BAI MEENA

206612 VYOM SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC20993 137.8986 MAYA DEVI
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495819 SHIV PRAKASH PRAJAPAT NATHU LAL MALE OBC20994 137.8986 BARJI BAI

502837 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA AJAY SHUKLA MALE EWS20995 137.8986 SADHANA SHUKLA

622676 DHARMA RAM POSHAK RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC20996 137.8986 PHEPHA DEVI

267183 PALLAVI SIKARWAR ANOOP SIKARWAR FEMALE EWS20997 137.8986 RENU SIKARWAR

144002 KULDEEP VERMA BODU RAM VERMA MALE SC20998 137.8986 JAMNA DEVI

378237 PUNEET SINGH KARMAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN20999 137.8986 SEEMA KANWAR

169983 SAKSHI KHANDELWAL HARISH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS21000 137.8986 SEEMA DEVI

182846 HANSRAJ PRAJAPATI GHANSHYAM MALE OBC21001 137.8986 CHANDRA KALA BAI

125207 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS21002 137.8986 RAJ KANWAR

359836 RAHUL SHARMA GHASI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS21003 137.8986 MAMTA DEVI

297911 POOJA DALJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS21004 137.8986 BALJEET KAUR

468538 HADMAN RAM KESA RAM MALE OBC21005 137.8986 KAMLA

196813 VIJAY RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC21006 137.8986 SHIVDAI

121142 SUNIL SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS21007 137.8986 MUNNI DEVI

194250 YOGESH JATAN MALE MBC21008 137.8986 SUMAN

265188 AKALESH MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST21009 137.8986 GEELEE DEVI

410267 JASWANT SINGH JUHAR SINGH MALE OBC21010 137.8804 SITA CHOUHAN

222282 BHUPENDRA SINGH PANWAR PRATAP SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS21011 137.8804 SEEMA PANWAR

221994 SALMAN KHAN CHORU KHAN MALE GEN21012 137.8804 RAHISAN BEGAM

413087 HITESH KUMAR CHORSIA RAMESH CHAND CHORSIA MALE OBC21013 137.8804 KAMLESH CHORSIA

339007 ABHAY VYAS OM PRAKASH VYAS MALE GEN21014 137.8804 PUSHPA DEVI

221379 BHAGIRATH NARPAT LAL MALE OBC21015 137.8804 RADHA DEVI

296564 MUKUL SONI RAMCHANDRA SONI MALE OBC21016 137.8804 KANTA DEVI

323566 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC21017 137.8804 JYOTI DEVI

307583 VIKARAM SINGH DHARAM PAL MALE OBC21018 137.8804 INDRA

481534 KANHAIYA LAL MEHTA MADAN LAL MEHTA MALE OBC21019 137.8804 CHANDRAKANTI BAI

162505 RAHUL GURJAR RAM NIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC21020 137.8804 TARA GURJAR

324539 AJAY SINGH RAJPUT BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS21021 137.8804 BHANWAR KAWAR RATHOD

361550 KOMAL SAINI SHARWAN KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC21022 137.8804 SEEMA SAINI

392584 PUSHPA DEVI RAM RATAN YADAV FEMALE OBC21023 137.8804 GEETA DEVI YADAV

473270 VINEETA SOLANKI RAMBABU SOLANKI FEMALE OBC21024 137.8804 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

132582 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI NAND LAL SAINI MALE OBC21025 137.8804 VIMALA DEVI

215493 RAHUL SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC21026 137.8804 MITHLESH KANWAR

445396 MANGI LAL MADAN LAL MALE OBC21027 137.8804 PAPPU DEVI

546769 MANJU KUMARI SUWA LAL FEMALE OBC21028 137.8804 SUMAN DEVI

628878 RAMGOPAL POORAN CHAND MALE SC21029 137.8804 KAMALA DEVI

188339 SANTOSH LAKHA RAM FEMALE OBC21030 137.8804 HEMI DEVI

544695 MONIKA SEWDA BHAGIRATHMAL FEMALE OBC21031 137.8804 SUNITA DEVI

341712 PHOOL CHAND JAT TEJA RAM JAT MALE OBC21032 137.8623 GOPALI DEVI

458633 RAJ KUMAR PUKHA RAJ MALE EWS21033 137.8623 SUKHI DEVI

535285 NAVEEN KUMAR NAMA JITENDRA KUMAR NAMA MALE OBC21034 137.8623 VIJAY LAXMI NAMA

146488 PRAKRAM SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC21035 137.8623 SIREH KANWAR

220830 SUJATA BHATI NATHU SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS21036 137.8623 VINOD KANWAR

204897 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC21037 137.8623 HAR VIRI

312468 POOJA YADAV HAVALDAR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC21038 137.8623 SURESH YADAV

157810 VINOD KUMAR VIJAY PAL MALE OBC21039 137.8623 BALA DEVI

327473 RAMESH KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC21040 137.8623 KAMALA DEVI

549796 MAHIPAL SINGH AMRIT LAL MALE EWS21041 137.8623 YESSAJJAN DEVI

132956 JUGAL KISHOR RAWAT RAVINDRA KUMAR  RAWAT MALE MBC21042 137.8623 MADHU DEVI

209980 DINESH KUMAR YOGI CHANDRASHEKHAR YOGI MALE OBC21043 137.8623 LADI DEVI YOGI

201177 KAVISH KUMAR JAIN BHAGCHAND JAIN MALE GEN21044 137.8623 ALKA JAIN

197504 VISHAL BADODIYA RAM AWATAR MALE OBC21045 137.8623 MAMTESH

299035 SITARAM JAT HARMANA RAM JAT MALE OBC21046 137.8623 MUNNI DEVI

203667 SAURABH SHARMA BHAG CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS21047 137.8623 SAROJ DEVI

214019 SONU KUMARI SHROTRIYA DINESH CHANDRA SHROTRIYA FEMALE EWS21048 137.8623 PARAS DEVI

158645 RAKESH KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE MBC21049 137.8623 LALI DEVI

615475 MOHAN LAL HAWA SINGH MALE OBC21050 137.8623 SAJNA DEVI

362098 ASHISH SAINI RAMKHALADI SAINI MALE OBC21051 137.8623 SHAKUNTLA SAINI

560979 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY PAPPU CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21052 137.8623 SITA DEVI CHOUDHARY

394360 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC21053 137.8623 SANTOSH DEVI
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517987 JASRAJ SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS21054 137.8623 SONI KANWAR

324608 VIVEK SINGH RAJPUT MAHESH SINGH MALE EWS21055 137.8623 GAURA DEVI

451206 MAHADEV SINGH JAJRA KANWAR PAL JAJRA MALE OBC21056 137.8623 TEEJA DEVI

502404 BHARAT SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS21057 137.8623 BABITA SHARMA

610258 ANTESH SHEKHAWAT VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS21058 137.8623 PARVATI DEVI

347247 YASH SHARMA UMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS21059 137.8623 SURAJ DEVI

423948 NIKITA JAGROOP SINGH FEMALE OBC21060 137.8623 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

126918 JHABAR MAL YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC21061 137.8442 TEEJA DEVI

181243 LOKESH KUMAR PARETA BABU LAL PARETA MALE OBC21062 137.8442 KASTURI  BAI

511160 DEEPAK BANGRA SHAMBHU RAM MALE OBC21063 137.8442 RUKMA DEVI

143178 JITENDRA KUMAR PUNIYA DEEP CHAND MALE OBC21064 137.8442 GHOTI DEVI

477776 DINESH NAGAR GHANSHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC21065 137.8442 SANTOSH NAGAR

624654 KAPISH SHARMA VIKRAM SHARMA MALE EWS21066 137.8442 SUDHA SHARMA

352755 SAURABH KUMAR SINGHAL RAMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS21067 137.8442 MITHLESH GUPTA

126301 RAGHUVEER SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR MALE EWS21068 137.8442 GEETA DEVI

363642 RAVI PRAKASH SAINI SHRAVAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC21069 137.8442 KAILASHI DEVI

537360 RISHIKESH SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC21070 137.8442 GEETA DEVI

438267 JORA RAM LAXMANA RAM MALE OBC21071 137.8442 KOKU DEVI

560013 DEEPAK CHAND RAY BHAT RODU RAM RAY BHAT MALE OBC21072 137.8442 CHIDIYA DEVI

246560 VIJAY KUMAR KHATIK PYAR CHAND KHATIK MALE SC21073 137.8442 LALI BAI

342514 SURENDRA KUMAR BOHARA BABULAL RAIGAR MALE SC21074 137.8442 SOHANI DEVI

168765 MANEESH YADAV NIHAL SINGH YADAV MALE GEN21075 137.8442 SUSHMA YADAV

161033 VIKASH BABULAL MALE SC21076 137.8442 RAJBALA DEVI

447421 RAMSWROOP SAMPAT RAM MALE OBC21077 137.8442 MOHANI DEVI

293229 HARI KRISHAN VIRENDER KUMAR MALE OBC21078 137.8442 SUNITA DEVI

372914 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA GYANSINGH MEENA MALE ST21079 137.8442 SAMPATI DEVI

300842 KAVITA RANI MOTI RAM FEMALE SC21080 137.8442 VIMLA DEVI

136544 CHENA RAM NAIN BHANWAR LAL NAIN MALE OBC21081 137.8442 HARKU DEVI

408946 NEERAJ PRAJAPAT KAMAL KISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21082 137.8442 ASHA DEVI

333783 OMENDRA SINGH RAMKUMAR SINGH MALE EWS21083 137.8442 RAJWATI DEVI

187430 ACHALA RAM TILOKA RAM MALE OBC21084 137.8442 MEERAN DEVI

137444 NAVEEN KUMAR YOGI KAILASH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC21085 137.8442 ANITA YOGI

608295 SONU KUMAR SHARMA LAXMAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS21086 137.8442 GANI DEVI

512864 MANOHAR SINGH CHHOTU SINGH MALE EWS21087 137.8442 OM KANWAR

287963 RAJNI MUNI RAM FEMALE SC21088 137.8442 SUMITRA DEVI

361359 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS21089 137.8442 ANOKHI DEVI

233705 SUSHIL CHOTIYA SIYA RAM MALE OBC21090 137.8442 INDRA DEVI

526098 ARYANNA RATHORE ABHAY SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS21091 137.8442 REKHA RATHORE

436859 KISHNA RAM ROOPA RAM MALE OBC21092 137.8442 CHAINI DEVI

400673 VIKRAM SINGH POORAN MAL MALE OBC21093 137.8442 SAROJ DEVI

314986 RAHUL SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE GEN21094 137.8442 KAILASH KANWAR

628699 SOMENDRA SINGH DAMODAR SINGH MALE SC21095 137.8442 NEERAJ DEVI

350417 SURENDRA KUMAR JAKHAR JHUNTHA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC21096 137.8261 EXMSHARWAN DEVI

123283 ASHISH PAREEK CHIRANJI LAL PAREEK MALE EWS21097 137.8261 VIMLA PAREEK

341696 JEETRAM JAT SITARAM JAT MALE OBC21098 137.8261 GOGA DEVI

620933 GANPAT LAL BHANWAR DAS MALE OBC21099 137.8261 NANI DEVI

298078 SAPINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE OBC21100 137.8261 VEERPAL KOUR

392878 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS21101 137.8261 MOOLI DEVI

220450 REKHA RAM KOOKNA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC21102 137.8261 GUDDI DEVI

438215 TEJA RAM BALAUT CHAMPA LAL JINGAR MALE SC21103 137.8261 NARANGI DEVI

619118 SUSHEELA CHOUDHARY CHOTU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC21104 137.8261 RAMESHWARI DEVI

135137 PANKAJ CHAHAR BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE OBC21105 137.8261 JHOOMA DEVI

362119 RAGHUNATH CHOUDHARY SHRI GANESH NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21106 137.8261 RAMESHWARI DEVI

529691 PRASHRAY VYAS AKHILESH VYAS MALE EWS21107 137.8261 DURGA DEVI VYAS

155232 ABHISHEK SAINI LAXMAN SAINI MALE OBC21108 137.8261 KAMLA SAINI

312886 AMIT MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST21109 137.8261 RADHA DEVI MEENA

211552 SURENDRA SINGH RANAWAT SHANKAR SINGH MALE EWS21110 137.8261 MANG KANWAR

231520 MOHIT JAKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC21111 137.8261 MEERA DEVI

539532 ARCHNA SHARMA RUD MAL FEMALE EWS21112 137.8261 SUMAN

626856 JATIN YADAV BALKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC21113 137.8261 HEMLATA YADAV
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566255 SATYANARAYAN SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS21114 137.8261 NAND KANWAR

362620 MANMOHAN SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH MALE MBC21115 137.8261 AMARPATA

149911 YASHVENDRA SINGH SAJJAN SINGH KAVIA MALE OBC21116 137.8261 REKHA KANWAR

305663 SUBHASH CHANDER RAM PRATAP MALE OBC21117 137.8080 MANORI DEVI

135477 SURESH KUMAR GHISA LAL MALE OBC21118 137.8080 BHANWARI DEVI

135724 SHALU CHANDRABHAN FEMALE OBC21119 137.8080 RAMA

387341 KAVITA YADAV RAMESHVAR YADAV FEMALE OBC21120 137.8080 BIDAMI DEVI

345659 OKESH KUMAR JOGI RADHE JOGI MALE OBC21121 137.8080 SONDEI

421602 VIKASH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC21122 137.8080 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

149547 SAMPAT KUMAR TODU RAM MALE OBC21123 137.8080 SHYOKURI DEVI

491410 RAHUL MANGI LAL MALE SC21124 137.8080 MANA BAI

482938 DEVENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT NARESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21125 137.8080 VIMLA BAI

367996 ASHISH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC21126 137.8080 SUMAN DEVI

391393 MITHUL KUMAR BHAGMAL KUMAR MALE OBC21127 137.8080 KOYAL DEVI

408586 SAWAI SINGH BULIDAN SINGH MALE EWS21128 137.8080 MOHAN KANWAR

422443 UJJAVAL SHRICHAND FEMALE OBC21129 137.8080 VINOD DEVI

553907 DEEPAK KUMAR GOUTTAM OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN21130 137.8080 LAXMI KANTA SHARMA

504486 RENU CHOUDHARY PREMA RAM FEMALE OBC21131 137.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

421709 ANJU MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC21132 137.8080 INDIRA DEVI

574000 SATISH KUMAR PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR MALE OBC21133 137.8080 YESMANNA PATIDAR

470204 NARPAT DEORA MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC21134 137.8080 SAMU

473721 SUMAN MEENA RAMKESH FEMALE ST21135 137.8080 LOTAN BAI

267384 SAPANA AMAR SINGH FEMALE MBC21136 137.8080 MEENA

436706 RAMCHANDRA DUKIYA GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC21137 137.8080 RAJU DEVI

250729 MAHESH KUMAR PAREEK OM PRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS21138 137.7899 SARSWATI PAREEK

445100 KISTURA RAM BHADU SAHI RAM BHADU MALE OBC21139 137.7899 BADU DEVI

436794 HIMTA RAM JUTHA RAM MALE OBC21140 137.7899 PAVANI DEVI

210456 ARVIND SINGADIA HEERA LAL MALE SC21141 137.7899 PARWATI DEVI

430469 DINESH VIJAY RAJ MALE OBC21142 137.7899 KISHNAI

396212 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC21143 137.7899 VIMLA DEVI

190005 MULA RAM HANSA RAM MALI MALE OBC21144 137.7899 SWARUPI

282641 MONU KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC21145 137.7899 RADHA DEVI

465302 GAURAV DABI SHYAM LAL MALE SC21146 137.7899 SANTOSH

527674 PRAVEEN KUMAR GARG PHOOL CHAND GARG MALE SC21147 137.7899 BASANTEE DEVI

199338 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY SUJAN SINGH MALE OBC21148 137.7899 HEMLATA

365293 RISHI RAJ MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST21149 137.7899 HARESHI MEENA

421016 NIKITA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC21150 137.7899 SUNITA DEVI

180551 VISHNU NAGAR SHYAM LAL NAGAR MALE OBC21151 137.7899 LALAWATI BAI

382048 POOJA KANWAR MOHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN21152 137.7899 KISHAN KANWAR

538087 AJAY MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST21153 137.7899 PHOOLA DEVI

350271 SUMER MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA MALE ST21154 137.7899 RAMPATI DEVI

440637 JALA RAM BANSI LAL MALE OBC21155 137.7899 DHAPU DEVI

511208 RAVI KHANDELWAL RAMAVATAR MALE EWS21156 137.7899 SANTOSH

437096 JOGA RAM TULACHHA RAM MALE OBC21157 137.7899 HAPPU DEVI

466916 GIRDHARI VAISHNAV GANPAT DAS MALE OBC21158 137.7899 SHARDA DEVI

508317 KOMAL SONI MANOJ KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC21159 137.7899 KANTA SONI

232436 RAJESH BHUNWAL SHIV LAL BHUNWAL MALE OBC21160 137.7899 AASHI DEVI

279047 MANGLESH JOSHI CHANDRA PRAKASH JOSHI MALE EWS21161 137.7899 BILLU DEVI

407513 RAMESH KUMAR PRAGARAM MALE SC21162 137.7899 PANCHI DEVI

381379 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21163 137.7899 SURGYAN DEVI

447845 SUBHASH DUKIYA SHARWAN RAM DUKIYA MALE OBC21164 137.7899 SHARDA DEVI

453607 RAM NARAYAN BISHNOI HARI KISHAN SARAN MALE OBC21165 137.7717 SURATI DEVI

204455 SUSHANT NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21166 137.7717 VIRMA DEVI

621417 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHOR NATHU SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS21167 137.7717 SURAJ KANWAR RATHOR

458487 PANKAJ GEHLOT SURAJ PRAKASH GEHLOT MALE OBC21168 137.7717 SARASWATI GEHLOT

345344 PRADEEP KUMAR JANGIR BABU LAL JANGIR MALE OBC21169 137.7717 BIMLA DEVI

360081 VIKASH YADAV UDAI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC21170 137.7717 MAKTUL DEVI

379951 VISHAN DUTT MEENA OMPRAKASH MALE ST21171 137.7717 SANTOSH DEVI

390308 RAMKARAN SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC21172 137.7717 SHANTI DEVI

222771 PUNAM CHAND RAMPRATAP RAM MALE OBC21173 137.7717 MEERA
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229932 SURESH KUMAR MANIRAM MALE OBC21174 137.7717 HASTU DEVI

205360 SHAILENDRA KUMAR DAUDAYAL MALE MBC21175 137.7717 PUSHPA DEVI

223637 SAHINATH SIDH BHADAR NATH SIDH MALE OBC21176 137.7717 VIMLA DEVI

207485 KULDEEP KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC21177 137.7717 SAVITRI DEVI

449418 RAMESHWAR CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC21178 137.7717 DHAPU DEVI

409747 PRAKASH CHANDRA GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC21179 137.7717 ANSI

376697 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY BHURA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC21180 137.7717 BIDAM DEVI

467369 GANESH KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC21181 137.7717 VADU DEVI

448652 MANGI LAL BISHNOI MANAK RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC21182 137.7717 BHURI

450617 JASU KUMARI KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC21183 137.7717 RAMEE DEVI

173240 SATENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA GANGARAM BAIRWA MALE SC21184 137.7717 KANTA DEVI

428489 VIKASH KUMAR KRISHNIYA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC21185 137.7717 RENU DEVI

371268 ANIL KUMAR MEENA DUDARAM MEENA MALE ST21186 137.7717 PRABHATI DEVI MEENA

235368 HRITHIK MALAV KISHAN BIHARI MALAV MALE OBC21187 137.7717 KAMLESH MALAV

484221 ABHISHEK MEHTA CHAPPAN LAL MEHTA MALE OBC21188 137.7717 GUDDI BAI

203488 NAMAN SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS21189 137.7717 REKHA DEVI

543389 ANITA KUMARI MEEL HARIRAM MEEL FEMALE OBC21190 137.7717 BHANWARI DEVI

620218 SAPANA BENIWAL GOVIND RAM BENIWAL FEMALE OBC21191 137.7536 KUNI DEVI

323440 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC21192 137.7536 BIMALA DEVI

548596 MANJU YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC21193 137.7536 GYARASI DEVI

143707 ANIL KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MALE OBC21194 137.7536 SUMAN DEVI

313383 ANKIT KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC21195 137.7536 SUMITRA DEVI

476381 CHIRAG TALWADIYA SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS21196 137.7536 ANITA TALWADIYA

347055 RENU SAINI KALU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC21197 137.7536 RAJ BALA SAINI

330924 ROBIN ASWAL LOKESH ASWAL MALE SC21198 137.7536 SANTRA ASWAL

623849 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC21199 137.7536 DAYAWATI

616666 RAKESH KUMAR JAT BANSHI DHAR JAT MALE OBC21200 137.7536 GOTHI DEVI

627061 JAY PRAKASH GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC21201 137.7536 BHAGWATI DEVI

309569 VIPIN KUMAR JORAVAR SINGH MALE OBC21202 137.7536 NIRMLA

142388 ANIKET SAINI PRABHATI LAL SAINI MALE OBC21203 137.7536 CHANDA DEVI

430813 RAJESH BISHNOI MANGI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC21204 137.7536 PAPPU DEVI

140259 MUKESH BIJARNIYA POKAR RAM MALE OBC21205 137.7536 VIMLA DEVI

406501 MOHIT GANDHARIYA SHIVRATAN GANDHRIYA MALE GEN21206 137.7536 SEEMA

306472 ASHOK KUMAR BANA LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN21207 137.7355 EXMVIMALA

359907 RAKESH CHOUDHARY LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21208 137.7355 VIMLA DEVI

312137 MAZID KHAN NANU KHAN MALE OBC21209 137.7355 KHATUN BANO

402699 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA NANU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS21210 137.7355 MANGLI DEVI

306115 Virendra Kumar Rajendra Kumar Nehara MALE OBC21211 137.7355 LICHHAMA DEVI

125275 JITENDRA DHAKA JHABAR SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC21212 137.7355 SANTOSH DHAKA

414498 ARJUN KUMAR RATHORE DEVI LAL RATHORE MALE OBC21213 137.7355 RAJU BAI

314805 TIKAM CHAND CHOUDHARY PHULCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21214 137.7355 MANNA DEVI

134559 SURENDRA SINGH PANDER BEGA RAM PANDER MALE OBC21215 137.7355 TIJU DEVI

244420 GIRJA SHANKER KHAROL CHHOGA LAL MALE OBC21216 137.7355 GOPI BAI

229637 SHIV SHANKAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC21217 137.7355 ANUSUIYNA

132306 SHYAM BIHARI KUMAWAT VARDHI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC21218 137.7355 PATASEE DEVI

371642 JAI PRAKASH SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS21219 137.7355 BASANTI DEVI

308707 SURESH KUMAR BALA RAM MALE OBC21220 137.7355 SAVITRI

299194 BALJEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE OBC21221 137.7355 PARDEEP KAUR

332124 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS21222 137.7355 TARA DEVI

185032 KISHOR JELIYA PRATAP CHAND MALE SC21223 137.7355 RUKAMA DEVI

239677 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA PRAHALAD BAIRWA MALE SC21224 137.7355 SITA BAI

254492 MANISH ROHTASH MALE OBC21225 137.7355 VINOD

177270 SHAIFALI JAIN PRADEEP JAIN FEMALE GEN21226 137.7355 YESSEEMA JAIN

582800 BHUPESH PATIDAR NATHULAL PATIDAR MALE OBC21227 137.7355 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

510655 SHARVAN RAM MOTARAM MALE OBC21228 137.7355 SPSUKHI DEVI

618855 MOH ANAS KHAN MOH.YUNUS KHAN MALE OBC21229 137.7355 JARINA KHAN

392052 MANISH GURJAR RAM KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC21230 137.7355 MANGLI DEVI

589082 PANKAJ NAGDA MADAN LAL NAGDA MALE EWS21231 137.7355 PREMA DEVI

622530 KIRAN KUMAWAT JIVAN RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC21232 137.7355 PATASI DEVI

239300 SHIVANI YOGI OM PRAKASH YOGI FEMALE OBC21233 137.7355 MANBHAR BAI
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280669 REENA SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC21234 137.7355 AHILYA DEVI

398391 GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHRAWAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS21235 137.7355 OM KANWAR

213292 RAJNI BIRLA DINESH KUMAR BIRLA FEMALE EWS21236 137.7355 SUNITA DEVI

421200 RAVINA SAINI LEELA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC21237 137.7355 POOJA DEVI

534446 VIJENDRA JAT CHHOTU LAL JAT MALE OBC21238 137.7355 VIMLA DEVI

543512 PINKI SAINI KARNI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC21239 137.7355 MANJU DEVI

603195 BHARAT KUMAR SUTHAR KISHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC21240 137.7355 YESKAMLA BAI

363874 MUKUT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21241 137.7355 SAVITREE DEVI

620241 OMPRAKASH KISNA RAM MALE OBC21242 137.7355 MEGNI DEVI

208830 TRILOK SEN DEBI LAL SEN MALE OBC21243 137.7355 SUSHILA SEN

465085 MANGI LAL DEWASI CHHOGA RAM MALE MBC21244 137.7174 BHERI DEVI

228184 ABDUL GAFFAR MOHAMMAD ISMAIL MALE OBC21245 137.7174 BABY BANO

205317 RAMVEER SINGH CHIRMOLA GURJAR MALE MBC21246 137.7174 PATLI DEVI

479280 TIKAM NAGAR GIRDHAR GOPAL NAGAR MALE OBC21247 137.7174 LALITA NAGAR

557892 POOJA VIJAY VERGIYA JAGDISH VIJAYVERGIYA FEMALE EWS21248 137.7174 MATHURA DEVI

305148 PRAVITA KUMARI JAGDISH SAHARAN FEMALE OBC21249 137.7174 LICHHMA

151057 SURESH YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC21250 137.7174 MANGLI DEVI YADAV

393666 KAMLESH YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC21251 137.7174 NARAYANI YADAV

600854 CHINTAN JOSHI RAJENDRA JOSHI MALE GEN21252 137.7174 YESHARSHLATA JOSHI

147425 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI SUBHASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC21253 137.7174 VIMLA DEVI

615467 AJIT SINGH HAJARI SINGH MALE EWS21254 137.7174 PATASI KANWAR

492457 GHAN SHYAM SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC21255 137.7174 MEWA BAI

506674 PRADEEP SINGH DATAR SINGH MALE EWS21256 137.7174 SURGYAN KANWAR

312248 VIKAS KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC21257 137.7174 KALWATI

446619 MUKESH DHARU RAM MALE OBC21258 137.7174 BHANWARI DEVI

147287 ANNU KAMEDIYA RANGLAL KAMEDIYA FEMALE OBC21259 137.7174 PREM DEVI

124637 MAMTA KANWAR AIRAVAT SINGH FEMALE EWS21260 137.7174 VINOD KANWAR

616963 DHARMENDRA CHENA RAM MALE OBC21261 137.7174 KANI DEVI

348040 NARESH MALI RAMSWAROOP MALI MALE OBC21262 137.7174 KESHANTI DEVI

206099 KRISHNA KANT SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA MALE GEN21263 137.7174 GITA SHARMA

343079 CHHOTU LAL GURJAR SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC21264 137.7174 RAMPYARI DEVI

512071 UMMED SINGH HIR SINGH MALE EWS21265 137.7174 GITA KANWAR

337738 RAVINDRA YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC21266 137.7174 ROSHAN DEVI

405252 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC21267 137.7174 KALPA DEVI

297242 AKASH BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS21268 137.7174 SAROJ DEVI

433174 RANJEET BHOOR SINGH MALE EWS21269 137.7174 MANSHA

154013 RAJENDRA PRASAD KAJORI RAM MALE SC21270 137.7174 BUDDHI

623525 SWATI JANGIR VINOD KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC21271 137.7174 BHANWARI DEVI

549096 PAYAL SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS21272 137.7174 SANTOSH DEVI

179641 RAJESH KUMAR LOVEVANSHI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC21273 137.7174 KALI BAI

208795 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21274 137.7174 KRISHNA DEVI

463160 DINESH SONI JAINARAYAN SONI MALE OBC21275 137.7174 CHANDA DEVI

378794 ASHOK KUMAR ROHITASHWA TAKHAR MALE OBC21276 137.7174 KISTURI DEVI

439313 MAMTA BHARI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC21277 137.7174 RAM KANWARI

451920 OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC21278 137.7174 PAPPU DEVI

144729 RAM NIWAS BIDIYASAR BHOLA RAM BIDIYASAR MALE OBC21279 137.7174 TULSI DEVI

453121 SHANKRA RAM PANCHA RAM MALE OBC21280 137.7174 DARGI DEVI

315038 RAHUL CHOUDHARY BABU LAL JAT MALE OBC21281 137.7174 SUNNA DEVI

512015 MANJU MULA RAM FEMALE OBC21282 137.7174 KAMLA DEVI

348022 DINESH KUMAR JANGIR MAHESH KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC21283 137.6993 MAYA DEVI

478406 NEERAJ GOCHAR BADRI LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC21284 137.6993 MANORAMA DEVI

300987 RACHANA JHINJHA JAGDISH JHINJHA FEMALE OBC21285 137.6993 SULOCHNA DEVI

424747 VINITA AHLAWAT VIRENDRA SINGH AHLAWAT FEMALE OBC21286 137.6993 RAJWANTI AHLAWAT

148182 KARTAR JAT BISHAN LAL MALE OBC21287 137.6993 NANDU DEVI

353483 SANJAY KUMAR JATAV PYAR SINGH JATAV MALE SC21288 137.6993 PAN BAI

444226 BALVANTA RAM PARMAR SURTA RAM MALE SC21289 137.6993 NATHU DEVI

597921 HEMANT MEHTA LAL SHANKER MEHTA MALE EWS21290 137.6993 YESKAMLA DEVI

407211 MANOJ BHARGAV DEEN DAYAL BHARGAV MALE OBC21291 137.6993 SARLA DEVI

610405 RUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT NARESH SINGH MALE EWS21292 137.6993 SARLA KANWAR

341185 AVNISH KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC21293 137.6993 SUSHILA KUMAWAT
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270353 PRADEEP PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC21294 137.6993 YESRAMBA PATIDAR

514104 RENU JAGDISH FEMALE OBC21295 137.6993 LAXMI DEVI

205934 ARBAAJ RAHMOODEEN MALE OBC21296 137.6993 ANEESA

619231 ANITA KUMARI PEMA RAM FEMALE OBC21297 137.6993 VIMLA DEVI

487027 ANIL KUMAR RADHESHYAM JATAV MALE SC21298 137.6993 SUPEDA DEVI

237104 ANKITA PRAJAPATI PURUSHOTAM PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC21299 137.6993 SEEMA DEVI

147300 NARESH SHARMA TEJU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS21300 137.6993 USHA SHARMA

317639 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR BHOLA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC21301 137.6993 KAMLESH GURJAR

269368 ANUJ CHANSAURIYA SUNEEL CHANSAURIYA MALE EWS21302 137.6993 SHIVA DEVI

551869 SHRAWAN KUMAR KOLI KEVA RAM MALE SC21303 137.6993 CHANDA DEVI

432544 SUNIL LADU RAM MALE OBC21304 137.6993 SITA DEVI

365838 NIKITA BUNKAR RAMESH KUMAR BUNKAR FEMALE SC21305 137.6993 PAWAN DEVI

348236 AARTI YADAV LALARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC21306 137.6993 MOTI DEVI

313278 GOPAL SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE GEN21307 137.6812 VIDHAMI DEVI

370255 RAHUL YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC21308 137.6812 SHRAVAN DEVI

457119 PANKAJ BHATI HUKAM SINGH BHATI MALE OBC21309 137.6812 SAROJ BHATI

468811 ANIL KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC21310 137.6812 SHUSHILA

410343 SAGAR SUTHAR HARI RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC21311 137.6812 PAYARI DEVI

235507 KULDEEP RATHOR BRIJ MOHAN RATHOR MALE OBC21312 137.6812 MEENA BAI

557853 RAMDHAN KHAROL SHIVJI RAM KHAROL MALE OBC21313 137.6812 GALOL DEVI

448554 MAN MOHAN SINGH KARNA RAM MALE OBC21314 137.6812 SHANTI DEVI

569341 VISHAL BATHVI PARASRAM BATHVI MALE SC21315 137.6812 LAXMI BATHVI

453541 SUNIL PREMA RAM GOLIYA MALE OBC21316 137.6812 SOHANI DEVI

533942 RADHA KISHAN SAINI CHAUTHMAL SAINI MALE OBC21317 137.6812 VILASI DEVI

225801 ANJU SHEKHAWAT LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS21318 137.6812 SUPYAR KANWAR

573654 BHARAT DANGI TULSI RAM DANGI MALE OBC21319 137.6812 YESSAKI DANGI

303379 MANISHA KALU RAM FEMALE OBC21320 137.6812 ANITA

159264 BEENA GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC21321 137.6812 PATASI DEVI

456343 SHEKHAR KUMAWAT LAXMANRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC21322 137.6812 MADHULATA KUMAWAT

196446 PRASHANT TIWARI RAMKUMAR TIWARI MALE EWS21323 137.6812 SHARDA DEVI

230039 GOPAL RAM TARU RAM MALE SC21324 137.6812 RAJU DEVI

303690 VINOD KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS21325 137.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

143077 VIJENDRA KUMAR BASANT KUMAR MALE EWS21326 137.6630 MAINA DEVI

143011 VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT GANPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS21327 137.6630 EXMPAPPU KANWAR

248829 RITU PAGARIA LALIT KUMAR PAGARIA FEMALE GEN21328 137.6630 SAROJ PAGARIA

511053 JITENDRA PARIHAR JAI RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC21329 137.6630 DURGA DEVI

304277 ALOK SWAMI DIN DAYAL MALE OBC21330 137.6630 KIRAN

432736 PRIYANKA SWAMI NARSIDAS SWAMI FEMALE OBC21331 137.6630 CHUNKI DEVI

211164 ANIL MANMIYA JAGDISH CHANDRA MANMIYA MALE EWS21332 137.6630 NIRMLA DEVI

348802 VEER SINGH CHAUHAN JAI SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS21333 137.6630 PREM KANWAR

126901 SHAYAM LAL BAJIYA BHOMA RAM BAJIYA MALE OBC21334 137.6630 MANOHARI DEVI

557415 BARAJMOHAN BAIRWA GOPAL BAIRWA MALE SC21335 137.6630 BHULI DEVI

337890 KAILASH CHAND NITHARWAL SHANKAR LAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC21336 137.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

419594 POONAM SAINI PIRAMAL SAINI FEMALE OBC21337 137.6630 AACHUKI

255085 NUTAN VERMA RAMAWATAR VERMA FEMALE OBC21338 137.6630 PUJA VERMA

557784 DHARAM RAJ CHOUDHARY RAMSAHAI CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21339 137.6630 GEETA DEVI

241146 SURBHI SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA FEMALE EWS21340 137.6630 LEELA PANCHOLI

462336 BABU LAL PURKHA RAM MALE OBC21341 137.6630 MEERA DEVI

460285 SURESH CHOUDHARY DHOKAL RAM MALE OBC21342 137.6630 CHUNI DEVI

431641 KAILASH MEHRA RAM MALE OBC21343 137.6630 KAUSHLYA DEVI

390411 MAMTA KUMARI SHIV KARAN RULANIYA FEMALE OBC21344 137.6630 PRABHATI DEVI

376124 VIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN21345 137.6630 BHANWAR KANWAR

385429 KAILASH CHAND MEENA NANAGRAM MEENA MALE ST21346 137.6630 PRABHATI DEVI

339077 GAJRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT SUMER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS21347 137.6630 NARANGI KANWAR

366130 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST21348 137.6630 LALITA DEVI

304720 PRIYANKA HUKMA DAS FEMALE OBC21349 137.6630 CHANDER MUKHI

140504 DEEP CHAND CHOUDHARY JEEVRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21350 137.6630 GEETA DEVI

439347 ASHOK KUMAR CHATRA RAM MALE SC21351 137.6630 SUA DEVI

263573 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA KAILASH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST21352 137.6630 NOORI DEVI

394827 KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS21353 137.6630 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA
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425989 DIVYA VERMA BAHADUR MAL VERMA FEMALE OBC21354 137.6630 MANJU DEVI

159784 PREETI SHARMA DALCHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS21355 137.6630 LDCPRAMVATI

350841 ABHISHEK SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS21356 137.6630 SHIMLA DEVI

489128 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST21357 137.6630 RAMESHWARI DEVI

224552 SAROJ JAAT RAMCHANDER JAAT FEMALE OBC21358 137.6630 LAXMI DEVI

439578 KALU RAM RATANA RAM MALE OBC21359 137.6630 VARJU DEVI

443902 BALVEER GUMNA RAM MALE OBC21360 137.6630 KIRAN DEVI

452094 GAJENDRA SONI SHRIKISHAN SONI MALE OBC21361 137.6630 USHA

123052 VISHAL KUMAR DAULIYA SAKRAM DAULIYA MALE SC21362 137.6630 PUSHPA DEVI

235922 NAGINA BANO ISMAIL MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC21363 137.6630 HASEENA BANO

457108 BHAGWATI PAPPU RAM FEMALE OBC21364 137.6630 MEERA

325320 KESHAV JANGID MUKESH JANGID MALE OBC21365 137.6630 SAROJ DEVI

327160 RAVI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21366 137.6630 SUNITA DEVI

533276 NEETESH KUMAR PAL OMPRAKASH MALE MBC21367 137.6630 SUSHILA

504326 TANYA MANDA PREM KUMAR MANDA FEMALE OBC21368 137.6630 SANTOSH MANDA

282030 ASHWINI SHYO PARKASH FEMALE OBC21369 137.6630 NIRMLA

308853 ROHIT RAMDHAN MALE OBC21370 137.6630 SHARDA DEVI

458340 SUNIL NETAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC21371 137.6630 MEETU DEVI

541928 JYOTI KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL FEMALE OBC21372 137.6630 MANJU DEVI

468865 NARENDRA SINGH ANAND SINGH MALE EWS21373 137.6630 SUMAN KANWAR

535503 TABBASUM BANO FAKHRUDDIN KHAN FEMALE OBC21374 137.6630 MUNNI BANO

453624 BABLU RUPA RAM MALE OBC21375 137.6630 MUNNI DEVI

537820 KANARAM  BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC21376 137.6630 GADULI DEVI

207709 CHANDRA PRAKASH GURJAR RAMJAS GURJAR MALE MBC21377 137.6630 GATTU DEVI

146962 SHAKIR MOHAMMAD CHHOTU KHAN MALE OBC21378 137.6630 PREM BANU

195769 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RAGHUNATH PRASAD MALE EWS21379 137.6630 MAMTA DEVI

228125 SONU KHICHAR HARCHAND KHICHAR FEMALE OBC21380 137.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

388458 SATENDRA KUMAR BHARAT SINGH GUJAR MALE OBC21381 137.6630 BHARAT SINGH GUJAR

353711 DINESH GURJAR GIRRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC21382 137.6630 MEERA DEVI

169234 GAJANAND PANCHOLI RAMKISHOR PANCHOLI MALE EWS21383 137.6449 URMILA PANCHOLI

464930 ASHOK SANKHALA SOMA RAM MALE OBC21384 137.6449 HAWALI DEVI

193300 PANKAJ PACHAURI PARMANAND MALE EWS21385 137.6449 SUMAN LATA

392940 PAWAN KUMAR JAI PRAKASH MALE OBC21386 137.6449 MAYA KAUR

543856 SUNITA KUMAWAT DHOOLI CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC21387 137.6449 CHOUTHI DEVI KUMAWAT

450473 DEVA RAM KARWASRA HARI KISHAN KARWASRA MALE OBC21388 137.6449 KESAR DEVI

241756 ISHWAR LAL DHAKAR MANGI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC21389 137.6449 YESBHAMARI BAI

142276 SARWAN KUMAR SWAMI OM PRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC21390 137.6449 PUSPA DEVI

382960 RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY SHARVAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21391 137.6449 BASRAM DEVI

358473 ANIL KUMAR BAIRWA BHAJAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC21392 137.6449 SUKH BAI

207262 BHEEM SINGH SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC21393 137.6449 BHAUTI

308899 NARESH KUMAR BAL RAM MALE OBC21394 137.6449 DHAPU DEVI

454394 KISHOR RAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC21395 137.6449 RUKMA DEVI

536241 PRATHAM SINGH SATTAVAN KHEM CHAND MEENA MALE ST21396 137.6449 PARAM BAI MEENA

483860 MAHESH KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE SC21397 137.6449 SAGANA BAI

274562 YASH VYAS UPENDRA VYAS MALE GEN21398 137.6449 YESCHANDA VYAS

191397 SHARUL PANDEY SATISH CHAND PANDEY MALE EWS21399 137.6449 GEETA PANDEY

377448 VIKRAM ROLANIYA RAMESHWAR ROLANIYA MALE OBC21400 137.6449 SHANTI DEVI

149218 DINESH GURJAR CHANDRABHAN GURJAR MALE MBC21401 137.6449 NEERU DEVI GURJAR

550204 RANJANA KAUSHIK MAHESH CHANDRA KAUSHIK FEMALE GEN21402 137.6449 SEEMA KAUSHIK

331240 PUSHPENDRA SINGH INDAL SINGH MALE EWS21403 137.6449 ARUNA DEVI

421592 SONAL DINESH JANGIR FEMALE OBC21404 137.6449 KIRAN DEVI

515672 ISHWAR LAL PARMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC21405 137.6449 SHANTI DEVI

420078 SURAJ KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST21406 137.6449 SUSHEELA DEVI

211615 VINOD KUMAR VAISHNAV PARBHU LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC21407 137.6449 DEU BAI

475856 VINOD KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC21408 137.6449 NODAN BAI

344594 LEKHRAJ KUMHAR BABU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC21409 137.6449 MUNNI DEVI

448418 JAYA RATHORE GIRDHARI SINGH FEMALE GEN21410 137.6449 DHANU KANWAR

493182 CHETAN KUMAR MALAV MOHAN LAL MALE OBC21411 137.6449 DURGA BAI

323678 MONU CHOUDHARY SYOJI RAM FEMALE OBC21412 137.6449 SANJYA DEVI

527821 KISHOR BHARTI BALDEV BHARTI MALE OBC21413 137.6449 PEFE DEVI
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391950 NISHANT JHAKHAD SURENDRA JHAKHAD MALE OBC21414 137.6449 SEEMA JHAKHAD

190900 JITENDRA JANGID ADITYENDRA JANGID MALE OBC21415 137.6449 POOJA DEVI

436434 SUSHIL AMARA RAM MALE OBC21416 137.6449 SHARDA

283820 NEETU SAHARAN DHANRAJ FEMALE OBC21417 137.6449 RAMESHVARI DEVI

391116 AJAY PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21418 137.6449 SUSHILA DEVI

294075 AMANDEEP SIHAG NEHPAL MALE OBC21419 137.6449 NIRMLA DEVI

605843 LEKHRAJ RAWAT HARDEV RAWAT MALE OBC21420 137.6449 POORI RAWAT

294272 RAKESH PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC21421 137.6449 HEERA DEVI

629884 NITIKA YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC21422 137.6449 SEEMA DEVI

554877 GAJENDRA SAINI DEVA LAL SAINI MALE OBC21423 137.6449 RAJI DEVI

432204 YOGESH KUMAR BHARA RAM MALE OBC21424 137.6449 KARMA DEVI

142917 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV BANSHI LAL YADAV MALE OBC21425 137.6449 KAMLA DEVI

490858 DARSHANA GAUR KRISHAN MOHAN GAUR FEMALE OBC21426 137.6449 PINKY GAUR

159871 HARIOM RAM BHAROSA MALE OBC21427 137.6449 MACHHLA

255247 RAHUL KANKHERIA TARACHAND MALE SC21428 137.6449 MAYA DEVI

418278 HANSRAJ LOVEVANSHI MANGI LAL LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC21429 137.6449 SANTOSH BAI

533316 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA TULSIRAM VERMA MALE SC21430 137.6449 RAJNTI DEVI

488243 VISHAL VAISHNAV RAJENDRA KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC21431 137.6449 MEENA DEVI VAISHNAV

320622 NEERU CHOUDHARY NANDKISHOR JEWLIYA FEMALE OBC21432 137.6449 RAMPYARI DEVI

435638 AASHU RAM CHOUDAHRY NAINA RAM MALE OBC21433 137.6449 KAMLA

302335 POOJA PALARAM FEMALE OBC21434 137.6449 MEERA

269180 AMIT KUMAR RAMBHAGWAN MALE EWS21435 137.6449 KAMLESH DEVI

293465 VIKRAM SINGH HANSRAJ MALE OBC21436 137.6268 PARMESHVARI DEVI

297209 SUNIL KUMAR SANT KUMAR MALE OBC21437 137.6268 KAUSHALYA DEVI

349362 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC21438 137.6268 GOTHI DEVI

459145 VIKASH KUMAR RAGHUNATHA RAM MALE OBC21439 137.6268 NENU DEVI

217286 SUSHEELA DHAKAR DEVI LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC21440 137.6268 GHEESI DEVI

144889 SANJAY KUMAR BIJARNIYA PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC21441 137.6268 VIDHYA DEVI

459802 DEVA RAM SAWAI RAM MALE OBC21442 137.6268 PANNI DEVI

551438 VIKRAM KUMAR LOHAR VACHANA RAM MALE OBC21443 137.6268 GOMATI DEVI

517248 CHHAGAN LAL BABRA RAM MALE MBC21444 137.6268 MATHOO DEVI

577124 RAHUL PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC21445 137.6268 YESDHULI PATIDAR

545315 RISHAB KUMAWAT SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC21446 137.6268 DROPATI DEVI

433593 ARVIND BANGRA RAMPRASAD BANGRA MALE OBC21447 137.6268 BIDAMI DEVI

607033 MANNA RAM KARANA RAM MALE MBC21448 137.6268 MOOLI DEVI

610087 SAURABH ANGAD SINGH MALE EWS21449 137.6268 HEMA CHAUHAN

542615 POOJA RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC21450 137.6268 SUMITRA DEVI

405176 SAMEER KHAN BHISHTI KAYUM KHAN BHISHTI MALE OBC21451 137.6268 KHAIRUN NISHA

510943 OM BHATI NANU RAM MALE OBC21452 137.6268 SUKHI DEVI

413185 MURLIDHAR RATHORE GORDHAN LAL RATHORE MALE OBC21453 137.6268 KANTI BAI

474895 AKASH KUMAR AGRAWAL VINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE EWS21454 137.6268 VINITA GUPTA

192936 LOKENDRA SINGH BEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC21455 137.6268 BEENA DEVI

493136 NISHANT SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS21456 137.6268 ANITA

534368 MANISH KUMAR TAMAULI MURARI LAL TAMAULI MALE OBC21457 137.6268  SAROJ DEVI

351298 RAVINDRA MEENA AMRIT LAL MEENA MALE ST21458 137.6268 SUNITA DEVI

504644 SAROJ THOLIYA SALAGRAM FEMALE OBC21459 137.6268 KAMALA DEVI

407492 DHEERENDRA KUMAR DHRUVA PRASAD MALE SC21460 137.6268 CHAMPA

254906 ARTI PAREEK NEMI CHAND PAREEK FEMALE EWS21461 137.6268 MANJU DEVI

547768 POOJA LAMBA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC21462 137.6268 SAJANA DEVI

422719 REENA SAINI PHOOLCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC21463 137.6268 MANJU SAINI

225030 MEGHA SINGH PANWAR PRATAP SINGH PANWAR FEMALE OBC21464 137.6268 MANJU KANWAR

319390 DEVENDRA GANDHAR JEETENDRA GANDHAR MALE OBC21465 137.6268 SEEMA GANDHAR

234165 RAMDEV SINWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC21466 137.6268 RADHA DEVI

576465 NIRANJAN SINGH CHOUHAN SHYAMPRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN21467 137.6268 YESPRAVEENA KUNWAR

222752 ANJANA BISHNOI SHYODAT BISHNOI FEMALE OBC21468 137.6268 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

306176 ROBIN NARENDER DHANAWAT MALE EWS21469 137.6087 MINAKSHI

130346 MANOHAR LAL JAT KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC21470 137.6087 MOHINI DEVI

548496 JYOTI SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAIANI FEMALE OBC21471 137.6087 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

382353 MADHU YADAV GOPI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC21472 137.6087 PREM DEVI YADAV

306774 VISHAL JELIYA OM PRAKSAH MALE SC21473 137.6087 SARSWATI DEVI
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219330 VIJAY SHARMA HARI DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS21474 137.6087 PUSHPA DEVI

341222 NAVEEN KUMAR DEVRAJ KAILASH CHAND DEVRAJ MALE SC21475 137.6087 ANITA DEVI

205033 SUMIT KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC21476 137.6087 VEERWATI

139634 JAIVEER SONI NATHU SINGH SONI MALE OBC21477 137.6087 SITA DEVI

415324 MANVENDRA KUMAR MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST21478 137.6087 DHAN KANWAR BAI

186902 SURESH KUMAR BINJA RAM MALE SC21479 137.6087 NAJU DEVI

560152 AKSHAY KUMAR LAXKAR RAJESH KUMAR LAXKAR MALE OBC21480 137.6087 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

524137 RAM NARAYAN BUNKER BHANWAR JI BUNKER MALE SC21481 137.6087 MULI BAI

284049 URAVSHI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN21482 137.6087 SUNITA

202131 KANHAIYA LAL DIVAKAR BANVARI LAL MALE SC21483 137.6087 SEELA

417828 ANKIT PRAJAPAT LAL CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21484 137.6087 LALITA PRAJAPAT

517670 HEER SINGH PATAWAT NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS21485 137.6087 SHOBHA KANWAR

626587 SNEHA SAINI RAJESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC21486 137.6087 SAVITRI SAINI

549491 RANCHHOD KUMAR THANA RAM MALE MBC21487 137.6087 LASI DEVI

504667 ANUSUIYA RUGHA RAM FEMALE OBC21488 137.6087 SUGANA

242031 TEENA NAGAR KALU LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC21489 137.6087 MANGI BAI NAGAR

207269 SUMIT GURJAR GOVIND SINGH MALE MBC21490 137.6087 VEENA

227722 NARENDRA BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE GEN21491 137.6087 SUMITRA DEVI

167601 ANURAG AWASTHI RAMCHANDRA AWASTHI MALE EWS21492 137.5906 ASHA AWASTHI

236646 ARVIND KUMAR PRAHALAD SHARMA MALE EWS21493 137.5906 LAD SHARMA

625791 MANOHAR SINGH RAGHUWAR DAYAL MALE MBC21494 137.5906 LEELA

622248 NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC21495 137.5906 MANJU KANWAR

611079 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV DHARAMPAL YADAV MALE OBC21496 137.5906 MAYA DEVI

135351 SULTAN VERMA RUDARAM VERMA MALE SC21497 137.5906 SANTOSH DEVI

319195 HITESH KUMAR JAIMAN RAM CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS21498 137.5906 VIMLA DEVI

422659 GAURAV SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC21499 137.5906 MUNNI DEVI

630803 INDU YADAV HOSHIYAR FEMALE OBC21500 137.5906 RAJBALA

356085 PRADEEP SINGH JAITAWAT HANWANT SINGH JAITAWAT MALE GEN21501 137.5906 SANTOSH KANWAR

493046 RAM BABU SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC21502 137.5906 NANGI SAINI

429588 ANITA KUMARI NAND KISHOR FEMALE OBC21503 137.5906 MANJU DEVI

606608 BHAWANI SINGH CHAUHAN DEEP SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC21504 137.5906 SITA KANWAR

567750 KULDEEP KALAL KANTI LAL MALE OBC21505 137.5906 YESMANJULA DEVI

568556 NIRMAL KUMAR TELI RATAN LAL TELI MALE OBC21506 137.5906 YESTIPU BAI

622113 RAHUL JHAROTIYA RADHESHYAM MALE SC21507 137.5906 SANTOSH DEVI

178890 RAVI SHANKAR MEGHWAL RAMESH CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC21508 137.5906 RAJESH BAI MEGHWAL

222316 RAMESHWAR GANPAT RAM MALE SC21509 137.5906 SHANTI DEVI

495589 SATYA PRAKASH NAGAR MEGHRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC21510 137.5906 GEETA NAGAR

343668 GOVIND SINGH BARNALA RAMSINGH MALE SC21511 137.5906 NIRMANTI DEVI

613562 KAVITA  CHOUDHARY BACHCHU SINGH FEMALE OBC21512 137.5906 SUMAN DEVI

617629 SUNITA GOMA RAM FEMALE OBC21513 137.5906 SUKHA DEVI

300094 POONAM GOSWAMI PREM GIRI FEMALE OBC21514 137.5906 KANTA GOSWAMI

477566 SHILPA GAUTAM PARMESHWAR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS21515 137.5906 ANSUIYA GAUTAM

508032 GORDHAN MUNDEL HARMAN RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC21516 137.5906 MAINA DEVI

512459 BHOLA RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC21517 137.5906 PAPLI DEVI

189145 JUNJA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC21518 137.5906 PARU DEVU

248906 KAILASH DHAKAR NIRBHAY RAM DHAKER MALE OBC21519 137.5906 BHAGAWATI BAI

461441 VIRENDRA RAWNA RAJPUT KALU RAM MALE OBC21520 137.5906 DHAPU KANWAR

187218 RAM SWAROOP MALA RAM MALE OBC21521 137.5906 BALI

563869 IKRAMUDDIN KHAN SAMSUDDIN MALE OBC21522 137.5906 SHAKEELA

198654 LOKENDRA SINGH HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC21523 137.5906 HEMLATA DEVI

562110 SUNITA SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS21524 137.5906 PREM DEVI

231531 ASHOK TARD GOPAL RAM MALE OBC21525 137.5906 SHANTI DEVI

571908 BHAVIK PATIDAR MAHIPAL PATIDAR MALE GEN21526 137.5906 YESANJANA PATIDAR

321951 AKASH MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST21527 137.5906 REVDI DEVI

261635 SAKSHI JAIN VIMAL KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN21528 137.5906 SUMAN JAIN

545239 ANITA BURDAK GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC21529 137.5906 BHAGAVANI DEVI

315886 DEEPAK JINDAL GOPAL DAS MALE EWS21530 137.5906 RAJANI

127967 KISMAT KUMAWAT MAHADEV KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC21531 137.5906 LAD DEVI

424562 RAM NARESH RANVIR SINGH MALE OBC21532 137.5906 SUMAN DEVI

146189 LALIT KISHOR MISHRI LAL MALE OBC21533 137.5906 SUKHI DEVI
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322324 KANHAIYA SINGHAL MUKESH CHAND SINGHAL MALE EWS21534 137.5906 PINKI SINGHAL

450304 RAMESH KUMAR VANA RAM MALE OBC21535 137.5906 TEEJO DEVI

164591 ABHISHEK SHARMA MUKESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN21536 137.5906 HEMLATA SHARMA

506144 SUSHILA MALI AASHU RAM FEMALE OBC21537 137.5906 CHAMPA DEVI

372339 MANISH SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS21538 137.5906 KOMAL SHARMA

392882 NARENDRA KUMHAR NAND KISHOR KUMHAR MALE OBC21539 137.5906 RAJANTI DEVI

205325 AKASH CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE OBC21540 137.5906 MEENA DEVI

445595 DIKSHANT PARIHAR JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC21541 137.5906 MANJU PARIHAR

629993 RITIKA CHOUDHARY JAIPRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC21542 137.5906 SNEHLATA DEVI

346166 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA SUSHEEL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN21543 137.5906 LALITA DEVI

520605 ANKIT JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN21544 137.5725 YESSHAKUNTALA JAIN

467334 KHEDA RAM VIRA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21545 137.5725 SUBATI DEVI

615800 VIKASH YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC21546 137.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

156135 JAL SINGH RAMAVTAR MALE SC21547 137.5725 MAYA VATI

303715 BAJRANG SINGH NORANG LAL MALE OBC21548 137.5725 SANTOSH

391892 RITESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST21549 137.5725 PRAKASHI DEVI

148431 PRAKASH KUMAR BAJYA JEEVAN RAM BAJYA MALE OBC21550 137.5725 VIMLA DEVI

310412 SAROJ KANWAR GULAB SINGH FEMALE EWS21551 137.5725 BHANVARI KANWAR

449465 JETHA RAM RAKECHA POONA RAM MALE OBC21552 137.5725 RADHA DEVI

135395 DEVA RAM CHOYAL NANU RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC21553 137.5725 RAMI DEVI

249383 MUKESH KUMAWAT MANNA LAL MALE OBC21554 137.5725 YESGUDDI BAI

615123 SATYAVEER BALWANT SINGH MALE MBC21555 137.5725 MAYA DEVI

538767 SURENDRA SINGH JAT LAXMI NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC21556 137.5725 SUBHADRA DEVI

500452 DASHARATH KUMAR MALI VIJAYRAM MALI MALE OBC21557 137.5725 DROPADI DEVI

123690 SANJAY KUMAR BIRJU SINGH MALE OBC21558 137.5725 MANJU DEVI

363426 CHANDRAKANT SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS21559 137.5725 LAXMI DEVI

452107 BHARAT KUMAR KUMAWAT CHANANA RAM MALE OBC21560 137.5725 MANGI DEVI

129486 ABHISHEK KHANDAL MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21561 137.5725 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

586540 JAGDISH PATEL DAYA LAL PATEL MALE OBC21562 137.5725 YESAMRIT DEVI

180568 CHETAN MEHTA SOHANLAL MEHTA MALE OBC21563 137.5725 CHHOTI BAI

469784 MANISH GODARA NIMBA RAM MALE OBC21564 137.5725 SAMMU

254432 NISHANT SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21565 137.5725 SHARDA DEVI

437943 CHHAILU SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS21566 137.5725 KAILASH KANWAR

468951 BHARMAL JHINA RAM MALE OBC21567 137.5725 SANTOSH

388139 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT HAJARI LAL MALE OBC21568 137.5725 KAUSHALYA DEVI

506926 DINESH BISHNOI SANKRA RAM MALE OBC21569 137.5725 KAMLA DEVI

574361 KHUBI LAL TELI SHANKAR LAL TELI MALE OBC21570 137.5725 YESPAPU BAI

235352 DHANRAJ NAGAR CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC21571 137.5543 DWARIKA BAI

581453 JAGDISH KUMAR TIWARI DEV KRISHNA TIWARI MALE EWS21572 137.5543 YESPUSHPA DEVI

122406 JHABAR MAL BHASKAR RAMCHANDAR SINGH MALE OBC21573 137.5543 BHANWARI DEVI

318133 RAJVEER SINGH GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC21574 137.5543 TASEKOUR

313694 RAM KUMAR YADAV NATHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC21575 137.5543 TEEJA

459142 MANJU RAMDEEN FEMALE OBC21576 137.5543 BADI DEVI

121738 DHANRAJ KUMHAR JORU KUMHAR MALE OBC21577 137.5543 GHISI DEVI

562509 RAJESH KUMAR REGAR NAHRU LAL REGAR MALE SC21578 137.5543 YASHODA DEVI

213073 IMRAN KHAN KAYAMKHANI USMAN KHAN KAYAMKHANI MALE OBC21579 137.5543 JAIBUN BANU

358326 HANSRAJ SAINI CHANDA LAL SAINI MALE OBC21580 137.5543 RAJANTY SAINI

250144 ASHMIN NANU KHAN FEMALE OBC21581 137.5543 GULSHAN BANO

475857 TEJ KARAN MEENA SURESH KUMAR MALE ST21582 137.5543 MANJU BAI

529924 AKSHAY BARATH AVINASH BARATH MALE OBC21583 137.5543 MADAN BARATH

138136 KISHAN KUMAR KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC21584 137.5543 VIMLA DEVI

629614 BRAJ MOHAN BALJEET SINGH MALE MBC21585 137.5543 RAJBATI

230105 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH MALE EWS21586 137.5543 SAVITA DEVI

336138 PURAN CHAND GIRATI BHARTHARAM MALE MBC21587 137.5543 MEWA DEVI

466484 HASTURAM BALVEER MALE OBC21588 137.5543 MOHANI DEVI

165295 MAMTA MEENA KAMAL KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST21589 137.5543 DURGAWATI MEENA

189887 ASHOK DAN MASING DAN MALE OBC21590 137.5543 SHAYAR DEVI

341202 VIPUL MUDGAL KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS21591 137.5543 MAMTA DEVI

534444 AVINASH KUMAR JAGA MUKESH KUMAR JAGA MALE OBC21592 137.5543 BHARAMA DEVI

469263 TARA CHAND DEVARA MEH RAM DEVARA MALE OBC21593 137.5543 CHHOTI DEVI
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448803 LAXMAN SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS21594 137.5543 SAGAR KUNWAR

206554 RAVI KUMAR LOCHAN SINGH MALE OBC21595 137.5543 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

245845 HEMANT KUMAWAT MAGANI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC21596 137.5543 ANITA DEVI

563342 PRINKESH JAT KEDAR JAT MALE OBC21597 137.5543 SHANTI DEVI

600470 SURESH PATIDAR BHAGWAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC21598 137.5543 YESGANGA DEVI

223119 RAMPRATAP KARWASARA BHAGAWANA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC21599 137.5543 GITA DEVI

408180 YOGENDRA SINGH AWAR DAN MALE OBC21600 137.5543 SUGAN KANWAR

196777 MANOJ KUMAR RAM PRASAD JATAV MALE SC21601 137.5543 KAMLESH KUMARI

217733 JARINA KAYAMKHANI HAMID KHAN FEMALE OBC21602 137.5543 NOOR BANU

383685 AMIT YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC21603 137.5543 GEETA DEVI

320619 ARTI MANOHAR MOHAN LAL MANOHAR FEMALE SC21604 137.5543 MEERA DEVI

260554 CHETAN SONI PAWAN KUMAR SONI MALE OBC21605 137.5543 REKHA SONI

591995 LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN21606 137.5543 YESCHANDRA KUNWAR

177910 ANIL GURJAR BALRAM GURJAR MALE MBC21607 137.5543 BAINA BAI

497197 SANJAY KUMAR OM SINGH MALE SC21608 137.5362 ROSHAN BAI

421260 MANOJ KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC21609 137.5362 EXMBARJI DEVI

304846 AMIT AMAR SINGH MALE OBC21610 137.5362 KAMALA DEVI

395552 PARMJEET SINGH PARTAP SINGH MALE SC21611 137.5362 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

378337 RAJU LAL JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC21612 137.5362 SARAJU DEVI

480931 SHIVANG GAUTAM JAI PRAKASH GAUTAM MALE GEN21613 137.5362 HEMLATA GAUTAM

135909 VIPIN JANGIR SANWAR MAL JANGIR MALE OBC21614 137.5362 GEETA DEVI

153912 KULDEEP KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC21615 137.5362 HEMLATA DEVI

561522 SANDEEP GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC21616 137.5362 REKHA GURJAR

221980 PRAMOD KUMAR RANVEER SINGH BHAMBHU MALE OBC21617 137.5362 BHANWARI DEVI

363793 KIRAN SWAMI BANWARI LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC21618 137.5362 SARITA DEVI

348977 SAMEER THAROL SHYOJI RAM THAROL MALE OBC21619 137.5362 PREM DEVI

507099 MANOHAR GANAPAT RAM MALE SC21620 137.5362 PARVATI DEVI

440686 POOJA PUKHRAJ FEMALE SC21621 137.5362 CHAMMU DEVI

344012 RAJESH SAINI RAMESHWAR DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC21622 137.5362 RAMKU DEVI

317713 ANKIT MEENA RAM CHARAN MEENA MALE ST21623 137.5362 DULARI DEVI

122717 SURESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC21624 137.5362 SAVITRI DEVI

193960 RADHA DEVI SURENDRA FEMALE OBC21625 137.5362 PREM VATI

620204 SHIVANI KALWANIYAN GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC21626 137.5362 BHANWARI DEVI

408835 SURESH DAN BHAG DAN CHARAN MALE OBC21627 137.5362 RATAN KANWAR

349481 RAM PRATAP MEENA HANUMAN SAHAI MEENA MALE ST21628 137.5362 LALI DEVI

485867 VIJAY KUMAR NAGAR BHAIRULAL NAGAR MALE OBC21629 137.5362 BHULI BAI

407167 HARISH GOSWAMI KAMAL GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC21630 137.5362 SUSHILA DEVI

364606 HITENDRA JAT KHYALI RAM JAT MALE OBC21631 137.5362 BHOORA DEVI

506757 SARITA BERA PRADEEP RAM BERA FEMALE OBC21632 137.5362 MANJU DEVI

593001 SURBHI PRAJAPAT HALURAM FEMALE OBC21633 137.5362 YESLALITA DEVI

627436 DAUGI ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC21634 137.5362 BHAUTA

420319 ABHISHEK SINGH SHEKHAWAT OMSINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS21635 137.5362 PRAMOD KANWAR

224731 MOHIT DADHICH RAMAVATAR DADHICH MALE GEN21636 137.5362 PUSHPA DADHICH

208667 CHIRAG PORWAL GOPAL PRASAD MALE EWS21637 137.5362 USHA PORWAL

422776 SUNIDHI CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC21638 137.5362 SAROJ DEVI

408446 SHAITAN SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS21639 137.5362 SAMAND KANWAR

464321 RAM RATAN OM PRAKASH MALE EWS21640 137.5181 GENDA DEVI

284855 MUKESH KUMAR MAGHA RAM MALE OBC21641 137.5181 PARMESHWARI

617905 DHARMENDRA SINGH CHAGAN SINGH MALE EWS21642 137.5181 GIRDHAR KANWAR

334889 JAL SINGH GURJAR NAHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC21643 137.5181 ANGURI DEVI

239351 BHAWANI SHANKAR BALU LAL MALE SC21644 137.5181 PREM BAI

214314 CHANDRA PRAKASH CHHIPA SATYANARAYAN CHHIPA MALE OBC21645 137.5181 REKHA DEVI

326730 RAJESH SHARMA SATYA NARAIN MALE EWS21646 137.5181 KAMLA DEVI

183316 MAHENDRA MEENA KANHEYA LAL MALE ST21647 137.5181 RUKMANI BAI

301908 FARMAN KHAN KHUSHI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC21648 137.5181 KADER BANO

290268 AJAY KUMAR BUDH RAM MALE SC21649 137.5181 SANTRA DEVI

390806 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS21650 137.5181 MAMTA DEVI

441859 DEVENDRA SINGH GHEVAR SINGH MALE EWS21651 137.5181 KAILASH KANWAR

200086 SUNIL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC21652 137.5181 NIRMALA DEVI

427520 KULDEEP SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC21653 137.5181 SANTOSH DEVI
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287327 JAI NARAYAN TEJA RAM MALE SC21654 137.5181 LICHHMA DEVI

146117 DEVKARAN GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC21655 137.5181 BABUDI DEVI

307859 KULDEEP SINGH SHER SINGH MALE OBC21656 137.5181 CHARANJEET KAUR

605247 MAHBOOB KATHAT PREM KATHAT MALE OBC21657 137.5181 SITA

343288 SUMESH KUMARI BOCHALYA SULTAN SINGH BOCHALYA FEMALE OBC21658 137.5181 CHANWALI DEVI

503497 MAHENDRA THALORE RIDDH KARAN THALORE MALE OBC21659 137.5181 SARJU DEVI

323925 ARPIT NEHRA RAMESH KUMAR NEHRA MALE OBC21660 137.5181 AJAMATI DEVI

530468 MANISH JAIN RAM PRASAD JAIN MALE EWS21661 137.5181 VIMALA DEVI

559134 JOGENDRA VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC21662 137.5181 SAVITRI DEVI

311674 KAMALESH KUMAR BHALA RAM MALE SC21663 137.5181 SONA DEVI

392122 RAJNI YADAV RAJU SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC21664 137.5181 KUNTA DEVI

417166 DIVYA GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA FEMALE GEN21665 137.5181 BRAJESH GUPTA

480378 SATVEER BAIRWA RAMFOOL BAIRWA MALE SC21666 137.5181 CHAMPA DEVI

354376 BHAVISHAY AGRAWAL MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE EWS21667 137.5181 MADHU DEVI

122763 PRIYANSHU GUNJAL MUKESH GUNJAL MALE MBC21668 137.5181 GANDHI DEVI

152232 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI SUNA RAM SAINI MALE OBC21669 137.5181 NARAYANI DEVI

319881 SANDEEP SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS21670 137.5181 MANJU DEVI

170194 NITISH KUMAR KABOOL SINGH MALE OBC21671 137.5181 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

462867 MANMOHAN VYAS KANWAR LAL VYAS MALE GEN21672 137.5181 DURGA DEVI

498771 JAY PRAKASH ARVIND OM PRAKASH ARVIND MALE OBC21673 137.5181 MULI BAI

197693 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN21674 137.5181 ROHINEE SHARMA

163033 LEKH RAJ MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA MALE ST21675 137.5181 PHOOLI DEVI

229950 TEJA RAM GANESHA RAM MALE OBC21676 137.5181 RUKAMA DEVI

566176 RAMESH CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21677 137.5181 MANBHAR DEVI

129642 MANISHA KUMARI KAHAR GHISA LAL KAHAR FEMALE OBC21678 137.5181 GITA DEVI

411397 BALAK RAM KOLA RAM MALE SC21679 137.5181 BADLI DEVI

434384 AVINASH PANWAR PATARAM MALE OBC21680 137.5181 SUNDER  DEVI

492370 PRAHALAD SINGH SURAT SINGH MALE OBC21681 137.5181 VISHNU BAI

388768 ALKENDRA MEENA KAMAL PRASAD MEENA MALE ST21682 137.5181 RUMALI DEVI MEENA

452687 ABHIJEET MADAN LAL MALE OBC21683 137.5181 SUMITRA DEVI

445458 RAMNIWAS NIMBA RAM MALE OBC21684 137.5181 BAYA DEVI

132578 JITENDRA KUMAR REBARI RAMESHWAR LAL REBARI MALE MBC21685 137.5181 PREM DEVI

477410 KUSHAL GAUTTAM VISHNU KUMAR GAUTTAM MALE GEN21686 137.5181 RADHA SHARMA

627830 ROHTASH BHEEM SINGH MALE MBC21687 137.5181 RAJO DEVI

624990 RAHUL SINGH AJAY RAJ SINGH MALE OBC21688 137.5181 GAYATRI DEVI

290651 SURJEET SINGH BALWAN SINGH MALE SC21689 137.5181 KRISHNA

452829 VIKRAM SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS21690 137.5000 ASHA KANWAR

331294 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA SUSHEEL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21691 137.5000 KIRAN DEVI

126286 RAMNARAYAN UMA RAM MALE OBC21692 137.5000 CHUNKI DEVI

148446 ATTAULLA KHAN LAL MOHAMMED MALE OBC21693 137.5000 JABUN  BEGAM

561148 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI BADRI LAL MALI MALE OBC21694 137.5000 SITA DEVI

308498 SURENDER SINGH BIKA HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS21695 137.5000 RAMETI KANWAR

358123 KESHU RAM SAINI BACHCHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC21696 137.5000 UGANTI DEVI

397173 DOLLY YOGI SHIV KAMAL YOGI FEMALE OBC21697 137.5000 SUSHILA DEVI

357671 NEETU KUMAR RATHOR HARI PRASAD RATHOR MALE OBC21698 137.5000 RAMETI

449080 CHHAGANA RAM BHAIRA RAM MALI MALE OBC21699 137.5000 BINDU DEVI

166227 DEWEE LAL SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC21700 137.5000 KASTURI DEVI

627016 AVISHEK KAUSHIK RAVINDRA KUMAR MALE EWS21701 137.5000 SARITA DEVI

474594 CHINKI GUPTA RAMDAYAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS21702 137.5000 SHIV DEI

470142 BABU LAL CHAINA RAM MALE OBC21703 137.5000 ANADU DEVI

339516 ARVIND DHAKED RAMESH DHAKED MALE OBC21704 137.5000 GUDDI DEVI

462390 MAHESH VISHNOI HANUMANA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC21705 137.5000 MOHANI

455639 KARTIKEYA RAJPUROHIT LAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN21706 137.5000 VIJAYLAXMI

229981 SOURABH RAMAWAT BRIJMOHAN RAMAWAT MALE OBC21707 137.5000 MINAKSHI RAMAWAT

147685 PHYARE LAL PAPPU RAM MALE OBC21708 137.5000 VIMALA DEVI

229881 SURENDRA DEPAWAT PRAHALAD DAN MALE OBC21709 137.5000 ANNU DEVI

411299 NARPAT KUMAR MANCHHA RAM MALE SC21710 137.5000 GELU DEVI

612780 SUNIL KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE EWS21711 137.5000 MUKTI DEVI

586507 MAHIPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT GOPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN21712 137.5000 GEETA KUNWAR

239848 RAM KAILASH GURJAR RAMSWAROOP MALE MBC21713 137.5000 RADHA BAI
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254671 SHALU VYAS SURESH KUMAR VYAS FEMALE EWS21714 137.5000 RENU DEVI

356898 VIKAS SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA MALE EWS21715 137.5000 SHIMLA SHARMA

462007 SIDDHARTH TANWAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC21716 137.5000 SANTOSH

353895 DILKESH MEENA RAMROOP MEENA MALE ST21717 137.5000 SOMOTI DEVI

604772 JAYANT KUMAWAT PRAMOD KUMAWAT MALE OBC21718 137.5000 REKHA DEVI

541307 NISHA KUMARI LAMBA ROHITASH LAMBA FEMALE OBC21719 137.5000 SAJNA DEVI

445877 RAMESH JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC21720 137.5000 PANI DEVI

258682 MANISH SAINI JAYRAM SAINI MALE OBC21721 137.5000 RAMPATI DEVI

424837 SUMAN KUMARI HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC21722 137.5000 SULOCHANA DEVI

147779 SHYAM SUNDER PARIHAR CHHAGAN LAL PARIHAR MALE OBC21723 137.5000 SARITA PARIHAR

317197 ANKIT SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS21724 137.5000 SANTOSH DEVI

436718 RAJVEER BISHNOI MOMRAJ BISHNOI MALE OBC21725 137.5000 BHANWARI DEVI

308839 POOJA SUMERMAL SONI FEMALE OBC21726 137.5000 SITA DEVI

306276 ANIL KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE OBC21727 137.4819 VIMALA DEVI

443974 SURENDRA SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC21728 137.4819 JANKI DEVI

503968 DHARMENDRA KHATI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC21729 137.4819 BIDAMI DEVI

407960 CHANDRA SHEKHAR HUKAMA RAM MALE GEN21730 137.4819 SUNITA SUTHAR

535230 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS21731 137.4819 LALITA SHARMA

457869 SHAITANA RAM SHANKARA RAM MALE OBC21732 137.4819 MALI DEVI

350039 DINESH YADAV RAM CHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC21733 137.4819 MEERA DEVI YADAV

137642 SOHAN LAL MAGHA RAM MALE OBC21734 137.4819 GANPATI DEVI

227923 TARA CHAND GODARA GHAMANDA RAM MALE OBC21735 137.4819 DHAPU DEVI

291953 DEEPAK JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC21736 137.4819 NATHI DEVI

419763 NIPUN GUPTA DWARKA PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS21737 137.4819 HEMLATA GUPTA

562623 SUNIL YADAV RAMDHAN YADAV MALE OBC21738 137.4819 SITA DEVI

187182 DHARMA RAM JUNJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21739 137.4819 CHUNNI DEVI

400276 SHREE RAM YADAV RAMNARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC21740 137.4819 PREM DEVI

170119 VIPIN SINGH RAMKISHOR BALANIYA MALE OBC21741 137.4819 SONDEI

420692 ALOK KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC21742 137.4819 SILOCHANA

131348 SURESH CHAND MOTA RAM UNTAWAL MALE OBC21743 137.4819 BHANWARI DEVI

181348 RAGHUNANDAN MALAV HEMRAJ MALE OBC21744 137.4819 NIRMALA BAI

407489 CHANDRA PRAKASH GUMANA RAM MALE SC21745 137.4819 ITIYO

466190 MANOHAR SINGH DAUL SINGH MALE GEN21746 137.4819 GEETA KANWAR

464205 HANUMAN RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC21747 137.4819 SHANTI DEVI

305849 GORU SINGH SHYAMSUNDER MALE SC21748 137.4819 KARMJEET KAUR

147872 DIVAKAR VERMA YOGENDRA VERMA MALE OBC21749 137.4819 URMILA DEVI

465722 RAKESH JANGID SOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC21750 137.4819 SANTOSH DEVI

253696 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC21751 137.4638 VIMALA DEVI

595052 DINESH KUMAR PATEL DEVI LAL PATEL MALE OBC21752 137.4638 YESVALU DEVI PATEL

139966 BHANWAR LAL  GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC21753 137.4638 CHHOTI DEVI

404291 VIKASH JAKHAD BHANWAR LAL JAKHAD MALE OBC21754 137.4638 SANTOSH JAKHAD

132451 NOURANG LAL JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC21755 137.4638 KAMALA DEVI

470641 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC21756 137.4638 RAJO DEVI

147224 ANURAG SARAVGI MAHESH CHAND SARAVGI MALE OBC21757 137.4638 MAINA DEVI

333031 AAJAD MAHAWAR BRIJ LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC21758 137.4638 DEVKI DEVI

401827 SUNIL KUMAR PANCHAL RAMAWATAR PANCHAL MALE OBC21759 137.4638 SUSHILA DEVI

605171 KISHOR SINGH BIRAM SINGH MALE OBC21760 137.4638 SITA DEVI

596663 HONEY CHOUHAN NARAYAN CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC21761 137.4638 YESLEELA CHOUHAN

433402 KHIVRAJ DEVARA GHANSHYAM DEVARA MALE OBC21762 137.4638 UGMA DEVI

182192 DUSHYANT NAGAR RAMBHAROS NAGAR MALE OBC21763 137.4638 SHAKUNTALA NAGAR

445781 MADAN LAL BHADU CHAINA RAM MALE OBC21764 137.4638 ROSHANI

436602 DHARMENDRA GHATELA POKAR RAM MALE OBC21765 137.4638 PREM DEVI

372930 RAHUL MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST21766 137.4638 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

254887 SOMEE SUTHAR SANDEEP SUTHAR FEMALE OBC21767 137.4638 MAINA DEVI SUTHAR

286565 YASH DEEPAK KUMAR MALE EWS21768 137.4638 ANJU RANI

255259 RAJESH KUMAR POONIA SATYA PAL SINGH POONIA MALE OBC21769 137.4457 SANNO DEVI

446081 SURESH KUMAR RATANA RAM MALE OBC21770 137.4457 JHAMOO DEVI

447388 LAXMAN ARAWAR OM PRAKSH ARAWAR MALE OBC21771 137.4457 SHARDA DEVI

582404 SONU SHARMA MODI RAM JOSHI MALE EWS21772 137.4457 LEHRI DEVI SHARMA

516505 DUNGA RAM DOLA RAM MALE SC21773 137.4457 PEPI DEVI
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264256 SANTOSH KUMAR GURJAR HARI KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC21774 137.4457 KESANTA DEVI

539214 KRATIKA SHARMA DEVENDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN21775 137.4457 GIRIJA SHARMA

138869 SHRAWAN KUMAR TAILOR BHAGIRATH MAL TAILOR MALE SC21776 137.4457 MULI DEVI

309039 ROHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS21777 137.4457 SHARDA DEVI

227915 KANHAIYA LAL JOSHI BAJRANG LAL JOSHI MALE EWS21778 137.4457 LAXMI DEVI

546039 KARISHMA KANWAR UMRAV SINGH FEMALE EWS21779 137.4457 SAYAR KANWAR

222031 AKSHAY SINGH CHARAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC21780 137.4457 MEENU KANWAR

233817 KAPIL SWAMI VINOD SWAMI MALE OBC21781 137.4457 SUSHILA SWAMI

307948 SURENDRA KUMAR ATMA RAM MALE OBC21782 137.4457 SANTOSH

559817 KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA RAMAWTAR BAIRWA MALE SC21783 137.4457 YASHODA DEVI

317644 ANJANA DEVI CHOUDHARY MADAN GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC21784 137.4457 CHHOTI DEVI

613387 MOHAN LAL LILA RAM MALE OBC21785 137.4457 POONAM DEVI

406924 GULAB SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS21786 137.4457 PREM KANWAR

121105 KALU RAM PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL MALE OBC21787 137.4457 BHURI DEVI

148961 ROHIT KUMAR ALARIYA RAMAVATAR SINGH ALARIYA MALE SC21788 137.4457 MANJU DEVI

335053 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST21789 137.4457 BHULA DEVI

319266 ANKIT TIVARI SHIVDYAL MALE EWS21790 137.4457 PAVNO DEVI

355496 MAHESH DHAMIWAL GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC21791 137.4457 BIMLA DEVI

530005 ANKIT JAT BANSHI LAL JAT MALE OBC21792 137.4457 BHURI DEVI JAT

543223 SUMAN GURJAR LAXMAN RAM FEMALE MBC21793 137.4457 KAMALA DEVI

406738 KAMAL KISHOR NENU RAM MALE OBC21794 137.4457 RADHA DEVI

446168 ARVIND KUMAR MEGHA RAM MALE OBC21795 137.4457 SONI DEVI

212512 VISHAL MEENA GANGARAM MEENA MALE ST21796 137.4457 MANJU DEVI

200727 AMIT JAIN AMRAT LAL JAIN MALE EWS21797 137.4457 URMILA DEVI

540136 MEENAKSHI SWAMI NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC21798 137.4457 SAROJ DEVI

545817 RADHIKA AGARWAL MAHAVEER PRASAD AGARWAL FEMALE EWS21799 137.4457 NEETU AGARWAL

289812 JAIPAL VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC21800 137.4275 BHAGWANTI

618021 DINESH PRAJAPAT RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC21801 137.4275 SITA DEVI

476829 GAJANAND JAT RAMKISHAN JAT MALE OBC21802 137.4275 BAJRANGI DEVI

222733 MURALI DHAR RADHA KISHAN MALE EWS21803 137.4275 RUKHMA DEVI

613788 BRIJESH GURJAR SHRI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC21804 137.4275 KOYALI DEVI

140489 AMIT GOYAL OM PRAKASH GOYAL MALE EWS21805 137.4275 DROPADI DEVI

535569 SETVAN JAT HARISINGH JAT MALE OBC21806 137.4275 CHHOTI DEVI

343534 RAVINDER SINGH AJIT SINGH MALE SC21807 137.4275 PREM DEVI

291685 MOHAN SINGH GURDEV SINGH MALE SC21808 137.4275 PRITAM KAUR

317921 RAMKARAN SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC21809 137.4275 RUKMANI DEVI

199095 YOGESH KUMAR JAGRAM MALE OBC21810 137.4275 PANCHI DEVI

392748 HARIPAL PRAJAPAT HARBHAJAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21811 137.4275 VIMLA DEVI

130262 DEEPAK KUMAR KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC21812 137.4275 KOUSHLAYA DEVI

617224 VIKRAM SINGH UGAM SINGH MALE OBC21813 137.4275 SAVITRI KANWAR

310021 PRAVEEN SHARMA BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS21814 137.4275 PARMESHWARI

587029 LOKESH KUMAR MEGHWAL UNKAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC21815 137.4275 SAKU BAI

426425 SAMPAT KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS21816 137.4275 SANTOSH KANWAR

200575 RAHUL SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC21817 137.4275 HEMLATA

134177 INDRA KUMAR YADAV KAJOD MAL YADAV MALE OBC21818 137.4275 SANTI DEVI

219690 VIJAY SINGH RAJPUROHIT CHANDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS21819 137.4275 LILA DEVI

462833 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS21820 137.4275 BHAWAR KANWAR

564518 MOHIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21821 137.4275 PRABHATI DEVI

301915 VIKAS DHAYAL RAJPAL SINGH MALE OBC21822 137.4275 KRISHNA DEVI

460732 KAILASH VISHNOI OMPRAKASH MALE OBC21823 137.4275 KAMLA DEVI

214343 PRAVEEN DHAKAR PRABHU LAL MALE OBC21824 137.4275 SUGNA DEVI

127029 SANDEEP KUMAR DARA SINGH MALE OBC21825 137.4275 TEEJA DEVI

469739 JEEYA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC21826 137.4275 SANTU DEVI

516823 ROHIT MEHRA PARAS RAM MALE SC21827 137.4275 MEEMA

186249 JITENDRA KUMAR GOYAL KAILASH CHAND GOYAL MALE OBC21828 137.4275 GEETA

456954 PRAYAGESHWAR SHARAN VARSHNEY DEVI SHARAN GUPT MALE EWS21829 137.4094 KUSUM LATA GUPTA

498610 SATYENDRA KUMAR DEVLAL MALE MBC21830 137.4094 SHANTI BAI

512064 RAMAN LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC21831 137.4094 BHANWARI DEVI

383876 AKSHITI PARASHAR SATISH PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN21832 137.4094 ASHA SHARMA

540663 ANNU SHRI SHYOPAL SINGH BUGALIYA FEMALE OBC21833 137.4094 VIMLA DEVI
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161480 HANSRAJ BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC21834 137.4094 MUTHARI DEVI

630966 JITENDRA SINGH RAJESH SINGH MALE EWS21835 137.4094 BIMLA DEVI

432069 PAWAN GHISA RAM MALE OBC21836 137.4094 SANTOSH

628735 MOHAN SHYAM PARASHAR VEDPRAKASH PARASHAR MALE EWS21837 137.4094 PHOOLVATI

257984 KAVITA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST21838 137.4094 RAMDHANI DEVI

524594 NEERAJ KUMAR SUTHAR MADAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC21839 137.4094 TULSI DEVI

132610 PRADYUMAN SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS21840 137.4094 VIMLESH KANWAR

418613 KANCHAN SAINI NATHURAM SAINI FEMALE OBC21841 137.4094 KOUSHALYA DEVI

208791 BALKISHAN NATH JODHA NATH MALE OBC21842 137.4094 SEETA DEVI

391710 MOHIT KUMAR HANSAWAT JAWAHAR SINGH MALE OBC21843 137.4094 KAMLESH

493894 ANJALI MEHRA TARACHAND MEHRA FEMALE OBC21844 137.4094 MANGI DEVI MEHRA

569400 RAHUL SINGH SISODIYA RAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN21845 137.4094 YESHEMA KUNWAR

440611 PRAVEEN BAKREJ HANUMAN RAM MALE SC21846 137.4094 SANTOSH DEVI

309606 KISHOR SINGH NIRAN SINGH MALE EWS21847 137.3913 KALAWATI DEVI

359870 MAHENDRA KUMAR GANGA SAHAI MALE MBC21848 137.3913 SHANTI DEVI

453924 BASANT MANGI LAL MALE OBC21849 137.3913 JANKI DEVI

562710 AJAY MAHAWAR CHHOTU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC21850 137.3913 SHAKUNTLA DEVI MAHAWAR

530243 PUKHRAJ SAINI KISHANLAL MALI MALE OBC21851 137.3913 BASHANTI DEVI

201561 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAMANA DINESH MAHAMANA MALE SC21852 137.3913 SAROJ DEVI

441734 PRADEEP VISHNOI DHEEMA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC21853 137.3913 ALCHI DEVI

431855 DILEEP KUMAR DVIVEDI ARJUN RAM DVIVEDI MALE GEN21854 137.3913 HAVA DEVI

621040 ASHOK KUMAR SURJA RAM MALE OBC21855 137.3913 GYANI DEVI

407890 DEVI SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS21856 137.3913 RAMU KANWAR

279922 RITIKA ASIJA PARKASH ASIJA FEMALE EWS21857 137.3913 DURGA ASIJA

294356 YOGESH KUMAR LEKH RAM GODARA MALE OBC21858 137.3913 GAYTRI DEVI

178918 HARSHITA MEHRA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHRA FEMALE SC21859 137.3913 UMA MEHRA

348545 VIVEK SINGH GURJAR BABULAL GURJAR MALE MBC21860 137.3913 BIRMA DEVI

307152 BHEEM SINGH JASWANT YADAV MALE OBC21861 137.3913 SUMAN DEVI

481124 RAJESH KUMAR DHAKAR NATHULAL DHAKAR MALE OBC21862 137.3913 LADA DEVI

364337 SANDEEP YADAV GHASI RAM YADAV MALE OBC21863 137.3913 SUMAN DEVI

136014 SURENDRA KUMAR PARSOYA KALURAM MALE SC21864 137.3913 POOJA

407183 JAI VARDHAN LABH CHAND KHATRI MALE EWS21865 137.3732 UMA DEVI

130748 DEEPAK SHARMA GYANESHWAR PRASAD MALE GEN21866 137.3732 USHA DEVI

538796 NIRANJAN LAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST21867 137.3732 RAM KANYA DEVI

443111 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY GOVIND RAM MALE OBC21868 137.3732 MUNNI

481682 NAVNEET NAGAR DHANRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC21869 137.3732 SAVITRI BAI

148773 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA UMRAV MAL MEENA MALE ST21870 137.3732 MANNI DEVI

386883 HARKESH MEENA HARIMAN MEENA MALE ST21871 137.3732 RAMPATI DEVI

220091 CHANDRA PRAKASH RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC21872 137.3732 CHUKI DEVI

234366 HEMRAJ SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC21873 137.3732 MANGLI BAI

560163 SHAMBHU SAINI RATAN LAAL MALE OBC21874 137.3732 SHANTI DEVI

388956 ADITYA BAIRWA LAXMI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC21875 137.3732 VIMLA

485584 LAL CHAND BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC21876 137.3732 SUKH BAI

316253 VIJAY LAKSMI CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC21877 137.3732 SUMAN LATA CHOUDHARY

323892 UMRAO GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC21878 137.3732 PREM DEVI

208547 SNEHLATA CHOUDHARY NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE EWS21879 137.3732 MANJU DEVI CHOUDHARY

254967 SANDEEP KUMAR RAO RANJEET SINGH RAO MALE OBC21880 137.3732 SHANTI DEVI

490883 PAVITRA LODHA BHAGWAN DAS LODHA FEMALE OBC21881 137.3732 MANISHA LODHA

127471 DINESH YADAV SHYOKRAN YADAV MALE OBC21882 137.3732 KRISHNA DEVI

443999 RAMJAN KHAN BHUNGAR KHAN MALE OBC21883 137.3732 BEESI

228754 RAMESH KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC21884 137.3732 KESHAR DEVI

311872 ANURADHA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE OBC21885 137.3732 KAMLA DEVI

469396 ARJUN SINGH SOLANKI CHHAIL SINGH MALE EWS21886 137.3732 PARAS KANWAR

526489 MUKUL AMETA JAMNA SHANKAR AMETA MALE GEN21887 137.3732 YESSUMITRA DEVI

398003 MADHU SUDAN SHARMA AVADHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21888 137.3732 VIMALA SHARMA

432092 DEEPA RAM HEMA RAM MALE MBC21889 137.3732 JAMNA DEVI

333402 ASHUTOSH KHALWANIYA RAMSWROOP KHALWANIYA MALE EWS21890 137.3732 BHOOLI DEVI

456474 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21891 137.3732 MONIKA

469399 MANJU CHOUDHARY HARI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC21892 137.3732 DHAGLI DEVI

467080 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY HARDEEN RAM MALE OBC21893 137.3732 PARMA DEVI
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336003 UDAY SINGH GURJAR KAMAL SINGH MALE MBC21894 137.3732 KASTOORI DEVI

133587 AYUSH BURDAK MAHENDRA BURDAK MALE OBC21895 137.3732 SAROJ DEVI

527308 NARENDRA SINGH RAJPUT KISHAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE OBC21896 137.3732 MANJU KUNWAR

321821 OMPRAKASH OLA MAHADEV OLA MALE OBC21897 137.3732 NANCHI DEVI

256889 DEENDAYAL MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST21898 137.3732 BADAM DEVI

530379 POOJA MEENA SANJAY KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST21899 137.3732 MEERA DEVI

191608 CHANCHAL KUMARI MUKESH SINGH FEMALE OBC21900 137.3732 MITHALESH

391566 ALKENDRA PRAJAPAT BATTU PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21901 137.3732 LADDO BAI

151610 HEMANT PINGAL HARPRASAD PINGAL MALE SC21902 137.3551 DURGA DEVI

612001 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA ROHITASH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21903 137.3551 URMILA SHARMA

564567 PUKHRAJ PRAJAPAT GOPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21904 137.3551 GANGA DEVI

337261 RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY MAHADEV PRASAD MALE OBC21905 137.3551 SANJAYA DEVI

306638 HIRA LAL DOLAT RAM MALE OBC21906 137.3551 SUMITRA

326751 SURGYAN NITHARWAL GODU RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC21907 137.3551 GULAB DEVI

199808 JITENDRA RANDHEER SINGH MALE OBC21908 137.3551 CHANDERVATI

190497 DHARMRAJ SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE MBC21909 137.3551 MUKTA DEVI

431032 JORA RAM COKHA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC21910 137.3551 MANGI DEVI

305694 KEWAL SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS21911 137.3551 ANGURI DEVI

628558 BALVIR SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC21912 137.3551 PREMWATI DEVI

333178 RAKESH KUMAR BAJYA JHABAR MAL BAJYA MALE OBC21913 137.3551 NANCHHI DEVI

130538 MAHIPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC21914 137.3551 JYANA DEVI

552775 RAHUL AGRAWAL BHAGCHAND AGRAWAL MALE GEN21915 137.3551 MANJU AGRAWAL

186423 ASHOK KUMAR KESHA RAM MALE OBC21916 137.3551 DHAPU DEVI

226269 BHANU PRAKASH SWAMI TULSHI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC21917 137.3551 SANTOSH SWAMI

441413 LAXMAN RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC21918 137.3551 DHANNI DEVI

178895 RAJVEER GURJAR RANG LAL MALE MBC21919 137.3551 GEETA BAI

220955 RAMU RAM GODARA KUMBHA RAM GODARA MALE OBC21920 137.3551 BHANWARI DEVI

240446 JYOTI MALAV SATYANARAYAN MALAV FEMALE OBC21921 137.3551 KOSHALYA BAI

531437 ASHISH MEENA HARIKESH MEENA MALE ST21922 137.3551 DHANTO DEVI MEENA

225579 NARESH JYANI HANUMAN JYANI MALE OBC21923 137.3551 GUDDI DEVI

140849 RAHUL VERMA SHANKAR LAL VERMA MALE SC21924 137.3551 LAXMI DEVI

440527 PRAVEEN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC21925 137.3551 MOHANI DEVI

513274 DILEEP CHOUDHARY BHIYA RAM MALE OBC21926 137.3551 PUSHPA DEVI

132490 AMIT RAI PRAHLAD RAI MALE SC21927 137.3551 RAJU DEVI

229210 LILA DHAR CHOUDHARY GUMANA RAM MALE OBC21928 137.3551 REWANTI DEVI

528440 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT KHETA RAM MALE OBC21929 137.3551 PAPLI DEVI

430427 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC21930 137.3551 MISHRI DEVI

355910 ROSHAN LAL BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC21931 137.3370 EXMBHAGWATI DEVI

139080 DUSHYANT KUMAR BHARTI ATMA RAM BHARTI MALE SC21932 137.3370 KAMLESH BHARTI

168474 LOKENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHER SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC21933 137.3370 MAYA DEVI

624729 NARENDRA KUMAR BANAI SINGH MALE SC21934 137.3370 KANTA DEVI

294039 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC21935 137.3370 KAMLA DEVI

342748 VARSHA BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC21936 137.3370 KAMLESH DEVI

473617 PRAVEEN SINGH RAJPUT GIRRAJ SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS21937 137.3370 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

232130 BRIGHT BISHNOI MAHAVIR MALE OBC21938 137.3370 MAYA DEVI

289500 JASPREET KAUR HARCHARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC21939 137.3370 JASVEER KAUR

540937 PRIYANKA SAMOTA BALABEER SINGH SAMOTA FEMALE OBC21940 137.3370 SULOCHANA DEVI

166542 HITESH CHAUHAN LOKESH SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS21941 137.3370 MEERA DEVI

484535 RAHUL GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC21942 137.3370 MANOHAR DEVI

345532 NICE SHARMA PINTU SHARMA FEMALE EWS21943 137.3370 NISHA DEVI

374865 DHARMENDRA KUMAR CHANDA LAL MALE SC21944 137.3188 TARA DEVI

564542 RAM PRASAD SAINI PRAHALAD SAINI MALE OBC21945 137.3188 GEETA DEVI

418671 AVINASH RAMCHANDRA MALE SC21946 137.3188 LAXMI DEVI

281563 PANKAJ SINGH YADAV VINOD SINGH MALE OBC21947 137.3188 RAJKUMARI YADAV

583952 MUKESH PRAJAPAT RAM LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC21948 137.3188 PREMI DEVI PRAJAPAT

508040 MUNESH NATH NENA NATH MALE OBC21949 137.3188 PAPPU DEVI

431266 BHAGIRATH JETA RAM MALE OBC21950 137.3188 BABU DEVI

460189 RAWAL SINGH CHAMPAWAT ROOP SINGH CHAMPAWAT MALE EWS21951 137.3188 PAWAN KANWAR

151073 BUDHI PRAKASH CHATURVEDI SUDERSHAN CHATURVEDI MALE EWS21952 137.3188 MADHU DEVI

507419 VISHNU KUMAR KUMAWAT LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC21953 137.3188 MOHANI DEVI KUMAWAT
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253642 MAMTA KUMARI PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC21954 137.3188 MOHANI DEVI

232991 DAYA RAM RAMSUKH MALE OBC21955 137.3188 LAXMI DEVI

168428 RAVI SAINI TULSI RAM SAINI MALE OBC21956 137.3188 SUSHILA DEVI

483343 BHANWARA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC21957 137.3188 ACHLI DEVI

571013 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN PRADEEP SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN21958 137.3188 YESRAJENDRA KUNWAR

428109 NAINCY KANWAR SARJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS21959 137.3188 MANJU KANWAR

326697 RAVIKANT SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS21960 137.3188 SUMAN DEVI SHARMA

623892 VAKEEL RAJAK KHAN MALE OBC21961 137.3188 JAMILA

179564 KHUSHBU GUPTA LOKESH GUPTA FEMALE EWS21962 137.3188 RAJESH GUPTA

395398 YOGENDRA VEER SHIV NARAYAN VEER MALE MBC21963 137.3188 URMILA DEVI

451309 BHAVANA KESHA RAM FEMALE OBC21964 137.3188 SUA DEVI

134687 KHINVRAJ MUNDEL BHANWAR LAL MUNDEL MALE OBC21965 137.3188 RAMESHWARI DEVI

444769 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY BABU LAL FEMALE OBC21966 137.3188 CHENI DEVI

397658 ANITA JANGID VISHNU JANGID FEMALE OBC21967 137.3188 NIRMLA JANGID

407914 ANNU KANWAR GUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS21968 137.3188 KAMLA KANWAR

428166 TABSUM SOKAT ALI FEMALE OBC21969 137.3188 JAMILA BANO

415520 NARENDRA KUMAR LODHA HARSWARUP LODHA MALE OBC21970 137.3188 SANTARA BAI

141366 DINESH CHANDRA GURJAR GOVIND RAM MALE MBC21971 137.3007 SOHNI DEVI

389242 AJEET KUMAR YADAV ATTAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC21972 137.3007 GEETA DEVI

133984 HEMANT SINGH REKHA RAM MALE OBC21973 137.3007 GOMTI DEVI

166125 ARUN KUMAR YADAV SHYAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC21974 137.3007 KOUSHLYA DEVI

493439 DEV LAL MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST21975 137.3007 MEERA BAI

126696 DEEPAK KUMAR SAYAR MAL MALE SC21976 137.3007 SHRAWANI DEVI

505596 RAJU SINGH TEJU SINGH MALE EWS21977 137.3007 SUMAN KANWAR

525197 VIJENDRA SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS21978 137.3007 CHEN KANWAR

210471 DHARMRAJ KAHAR RAMPRASAD KAHAR MALE OBC21979 137.3007 DHAPU DEVI

175516 PRIYANKA PATEL PADAMJI PATEL FEMALE OBC21980 137.3007 YESJAMNA PATEL

337885 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR NANU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC21981 137.3007 PREM DEVI

354173 VIJAY KUMAR ROHITASH MALE MBC21982 137.3007 CHHOTI DEVI

204375 VIKAS KATARA VISHNU DATT KATARA MALE EWS21983 137.3007 SAROJ KATARA

188751 BALKISHAN GOUR RIKHABI CHAND MALE EWS21984 137.3007 PAPU DEVI

252559 PRITI MANDAR CHHAGAN LAL MANDAR FEMALE SC21985 137.3007 JAYA DEVI

454515 SURENDRA JAT NARSA RAM MALE OBC21986 137.3007 BHANWARI DEVI

202168 ANSHU CHAUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC21987 137.3007 MANISHA

134985 RAJPAL CHOUDHARY SHEESH RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC21988 137.3007 RUKAMANI DEVI

394920 DEEPAK KUMAR VAISHNAV SHIVLAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC21989 137.3007 YASHODA DEVI

481750 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR BHARAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC21990 137.3007 BALASHI DEVI

379345 ANITA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS21991 137.3007 MAMTA SHARMA

464825 FARIYAD KHAN SHAMSHER KHAN MALE OBC21992 137.3007 ZARIBAN BANO

531043 YASHVI SHARMA UMESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS21993 137.3007 MADHU SHARMA

490733 SONU SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC21994 137.3007 VIMLA DEVI

349493 SONAM CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC21995 137.3007 MANBHAR DEVI

332441 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC21996 137.3007 LALI DEVI

131333 AAKANSHA KUMAWAT SURESH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC21997 137.3007 NORTI DEVI

513142 MANOHAR BABULAL MALE OBC21998 137.3007 SHANTI

509975 SUNIL KUMAR NATHMAL SHARMA MALE EWS21999 137.3007 CHHOTI DEVI

236469 VIJENDRA NAGAR RAMESHWAR NAGAR MALE OBC22000 137.3007 RAJESH BAI

137000 SANDEEP KUMAR GURJAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC22001 137.3007 GEETA DEVI

601580 ISHWAR SINGH RANAWAT NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS22002 137.3007 YESBHUR KUNWER

343086 MANISH SHARMA ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS22003 137.3007 MAMTA DEVI

134388 JUGAL SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC22004 137.3007 BHANWARY DEVI

423890 ANKIT KUMAR GARHWAL BHAGIRATH GARHWAL MALE OBC22005 137.3007 MANJU DEVI

179699 RAJESH BANJARA KHEMRAJ BANJARA MALE MBC22006 137.3007 SUNDAR BAI

139682 POOJA KUMARI CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC22007 137.3007 SUMITRA DEVI

249363 BHAGEERATH LUHAR KAILASH CHANDRA LUHAR MALE OBC22008 137.3007 CHANDI DEVI

233913 MOIN KHAN BHUTTO MURAD ALI MALE OBC22009 137.3007 SHAMSHAD SAHIBA

325953 CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA GANGADHAR MEENA MALE ST22010 137.3007 RAJI DEVI

430468 NEPAL SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS22011 137.3007 SANTOSH KANWAR

622853 RADHIKA KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC22012 137.3007 SHANTI DEVI

231837 DINESH RAMRATAN MALE OBC22013 137.3007 SHARDA DEVI
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208916 HARSH VARDHAN GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC22014 137.3007 SHANTI DEVI

135209 JAYNARAYAN CHOUDHARY LADURAM JAT MALE OBC22015 137.3007 HASTU DEVI

356415 PANKAJ DHANWANT HEMRAJ DHANWANT MALE SC22016 137.3007 SUNITA DEVI

166185 DEEPAK SAINI BRIJLAL SAINI MALE OBC22017 137.2826 VEDI DEVI

479435 DEEPAK MITTAL RAKESH MITTAL MALE EWS22018 137.2826 ANITA MITTAL

311414 SHYAM SUNDER JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE OBC22019 137.2826 ANJANA DEVI

459560 SURESH BISHNOI NENA RAM MALE OBC22020 137.2826 JETI

403043 GAJENDER KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC22021 137.2826 BIMALA DEVI

328322 SANWAR MAL YADAV KISHAN LAL MALE OBC22022 137.2826 PREM DEVI

450159 GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS22023 137.2826 MUNNI KANWAR

169974 OMBIR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC22024 137.2826 PREM DEVI

332162 SANJU DEVANDA LAL CHAND DEVANDA FEMALE OBC22025 137.2826 SITA DEVI

558565 ASHARAM GURJAR SOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC22026 137.2826 GEETA DEVI

448793 ABHINAV PARIHAR VIPIN PARIHAR MALE OBC22027 137.2826 RENU PARIHAR

306918 RAVINA BHAKAR RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC22028 137.2826 GAGAN RANI

211612 HIMANSHU SUWALKA ASHOK KUMAR SUWALKA MALE OBC22029 137.2826 KIRAN DEVI

433209 VIKRAM KUMAR ESHRA RAM MALE OBC22030 137.2826 MOHANI DEVI

252530 PREETI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC22031 137.2826 SUNITA DEVI

618521 RATANA RAM BHIWA RAM MALE OBC22032 137.2826 SOHANI DEVI

203514 BABEETA KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC22033 137.2826 LAKSHMI DEVI

187528 DINESH KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE EWS22034 137.2826 DARIYA DEVI

534885 Vikas Gurjar Maharaj Singh Gurjar MALE MBC22035 137.2826 PATTA DEVI

526803 TEJA RAM RAJA RAM MALE MBC22036 137.2826 LAACHHI DEVI

187589 SWAROOP SINGH HATHI SINGH MALE GEN22037 137.2826 CHANDR KANWAR

376473 SEEMA MINA RAM PHOOL MINA FEMALE ST22038 137.2826 GHISI DEVI

361805 NEERAJ KUMAR JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE GEN22039 137.2826 MAMTA DEVI

220942 ASHOK KUMAR GANPAT RAM MALE OBC22040 137.2826 MAHINDRA DEVI

429077 PRAVESH KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS22041 137.2826 LAKSHMI

127639 NARENDRA SINGH SAWANT SINGH MALE OBC22042 137.2826 CHHOTU DEVI

293471 CHIRAG CHIRAYA PREM KUMAR MALE EWS22043 137.2826 MANJU

293279 PREM KUMAR BABU RAM MALE SC22044 137.2645 LUXMI DEVI

621087 BHAGIRATH RAM GHASAL KHETA RAM GHASAL MALE OBC22045 137.2645 PURNI DEVI

616244 SUNITA OMPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC22046 137.2645 BIMALA DEVI

324751 ROBIN KUMHAR REWARMAL KUMHAR MALE OBC22047 137.2645 MOOLI DEVI KUMHAR

414415 AJAY KUMAR MEHTA SHIVRAM MEHTA MALE OBC22048 137.2645 GEETA BAI

520551 JYOTI MADAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC22049 137.2645 YESNAGU BAI

441779 MAHAVEER SINGH VISHAN SINGH MALE EWS22050 137.2645 NAKHAT KANWAR

232966 RAMU RAM BAWARI NARAN RAM MALE SC22051 137.2645 KANWARI DEVI

142242 LAHARI GURJAR RAM NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC22052 137.2645 SAJANA DEVI

342160 PALLAVI SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN22053 137.2645 SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

335572 TARUN KUMAR SAIN GHANSHYAM SAIN MALE OBC22054 137.2645 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

510837 JASODA MANJU JAGDISH RAM FEMALE OBC22055 137.2645 KAMLA

202398 NITIN BANSAL PURUSHOTTAM BANSAL MALE EWS22056 137.2645 KALPNA

300718 SARITA HARDAT SINGH FEMALE OBC22057 137.2645 BIMLA DEVI

173070 PRAMOD BASWAL SUGAN CHAND BASWAL MALE SC22058 137.2645 SURJA DEVI

399753 SHILPA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN22059 137.2645 SAROJ SHARMA

125761 DHANRAJ PRAJAPAT GOVIND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22060 137.2645 KALI DEVI

419044 DIMPAL SHISH RAM FEMALE OBC22061 137.2645 RAJESH DEVI

394366 ASHISH GOYAL PRAKASH GOYAL MALE EWS22062 137.2645 KAMLESH GOYAL

375736 RUPESH KAUSHIK NARENDRA DEV SHARMA MALE EWS22063 137.2464 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

450252 DIMPLE PARIHAR SHYAM SUNDER PARIHAR FEMALE OBC22064 137.2464 KIRAN

425117 SUNITA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE OBC22065 137.2464 SUMITRA DEVI

144359 YASHPAL CHAUDHARY K L CHAUDHARY MALE OBC22066 137.2464 RADHA CHAUDHARY

422798 MANISH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE SC22067 137.2464 PRAVIN DEVI

297579 PANKAJ SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN22068 137.2464 JETAL DEVI

346047 PRIYA KANWAR RAJAWAT SANGRAM SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS22069 137.2464 SWAROOP KANWAR

139258 SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC22070 137.2464 RUKAMA DEVI

291379 DEVANAND KHADOLIA NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC22071 137.2464 INDIRA DEVI

525251 JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI BHANWAR SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS22072 137.2464 PAPPU KANWAR

357588 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA KAJOD MAL SHARMA MALE EWS22073 137.2464 MATHURA DEVI
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558493 HIMANSHU MATHUR BHAGWAN MATHUR MALE EWS22074 137.2464 UMA MATHUR

465117 LALIT KUMAR HUKMA RAM MALE OBC22075 137.2464 TEEJO DEVI

619831 VIKRAM DARA ROOPA RAM DARA MALE OBC22076 137.2464 TULSI DEVI

146020 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC22077 137.2464 CHHOTI DEVI

396889 ROHIT KUMAR GURJAR BALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC22078 137.2464 PHOOLI DEVI

128889 UJAS KUMAWAT HIRA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC22079 137.2464 MOHINI DEVI

608461 MONIKA PRAJAPATI POORANMAL PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC22080 137.2464 SHAKUNTLA BAI PRAJAPATI

139054 SUNIL KUMAR NANU RAM MALE SC22081 137.2464 BANARSI DEVI

479890 ARVIND MEHTA BABULAL MEHTA MALE OBC22082 137.2464 SANTOSH MEHTA

171296 SUNITA SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS22083 137.2464 MEERA SHARMA

200738 GEETESH SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC22084 137.2464 MEENA SAINI

378881 DINESH KUMAR DALIP SINGH MALE SC22085 137.2464 KRISHNA DEVI

390373 HANUMAN GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC22086 137.2464 HARLI DEVI

138016 SURESH KHALBDANIYA SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC22087 137.2464 MOHANI DEVI

402956 SAPANA SAINI MAN PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC22088 137.2464 JANKI DEVI

400782 DEEPAK YOGI LAXMI NARAYAN YOGI MALE OBC22089 137.2464 BIMALA DEVI

618936 VINOD KUMAWAT SUKHDEV KUMAWAT MALE OBC22090 137.2464 CHAUTHI DEVI

418422 HITESH KUMAR SWAMI ANIL KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC22091 137.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

302249 DOULAT RAM RAMDEV SUTHAR MALE OBC22092 137.2464 SUMAN

258475 SHIWANI KANWAR JAISINGH GAHLOT FEMALE EWS22093 137.2464 VISHNU RANI

462257 MANISH NIMBA RAM MALE OBC22094 137.2464 BABU DEVI

124086 DHARMENDRA MEGHWAL KALU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC22095 137.2464 MOHINI DEVI

586065 LABHANSH KALAL NAVIN KALAL MALE OBC22096 137.2464 YESREKHA KALAL

140964 MOHIT KUMAR GOKUL CHAND MALE ST22097 137.2464 SAMITA DEVI

468601 HARISH BAPERIYA RAMPAL BAPERIYA MALE OBC22098 137.2464 KANCHAN DEVI

335617 DEV KARAN CHOUDHARY TRILOK PRASAD MALE OBC22099 137.2464 KHETI DEVI

431159 RENUKA TANWAR NAKTA RAM FEMALE OBC22100 137.2464 PUSHPA DEVI

226033 SURESH KUMAR GODARA RAMSWROOP GODARA MALE OBC22101 137.2464 SAMA DEVI

140475 SURESH CHOUDHARY SYORAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22102 137.2464 RAMSHWROOP DEVI

630205 NISHA GHANSHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC22103 137.2464 SARITA DEVI

455778 JOGENDRA KUMAR KESHARA RAM MALE OBC22104 137.2464 NOZI DEVI

553240 SURAJ MAL JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC22105 137.2283 SOHANI DEVI

148342 SAPNA RAWAT KAN SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC22106 137.2283 KAMLA DEVI

425660 PREETI SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC22107 137.2283 ANITA

341720 NAVDEEP SINGH JITENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN22108 137.2283 BRIJ KANWAR

223255 ARJUN RAM MAHIYA KISHNA RAM MAHIYA MALE OBC22109 137.2283 CHAINI DEVI

508715 POONAM CHAND PANCHU RAM MALE SC22110 137.2283 JANA DEVI

424773 RAVI PRAKASH LACHCHHU RAM MALE OBC22111 137.2283 SANTI DEVI

189684 ACHLA RAM RATNA RAM MALE OBC22112 137.2283 LDCPKESI

503585 SABEER MOHAMMAD AMEER DEEN MALE OBC22113 137.2283 CHANDA

349346 CHANDRABHAN GURJAR SHESHNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC22114 137.2283 GEETA DEVI

443177 MAHENDRA SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS22115 137.2283 MANNA KANWAR

506041 BAJRANG SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN22116 137.2283 BHANWAR KANWAR

474748 SODAN SINGH SHOLA RAM MALE MBC22117 137.2283 SAJNA BAI

425368 POORAN MAL SAINI ROHITASHWA SAINI MALE OBC22118 137.2283 GEETA DEVI

149231 Hanuman Prajapat RAM DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22119 137.2283 SHANTI PRAJAPAT

566221 NIRMAL NEEL RAM DAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22120 137.2283 GALOL DEVI

188791 KAILASH CHAND BHERA RAM MALE SC22121 137.2283 KENKU DEVI

436144 MUKESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC22122 137.2283 BHEEKHAN DEVI

481280 SUMAN KUMARI NAGAR RAM DAYAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC22123 137.2283 RUKMANI NAGAR

373180 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY RAM RATAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22124 137.2283 RAMPYARI DEVI

269637 SUNEEL KUMAR MEENA RATAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST22125 137.2283 SHEELA DEVI

428916 SUBHITA PYARELAL SAINI FEMALE OBC22126 137.2283 BHAGVATI DEVI

578923 VAIBHAV PANDYA GOPAL PANDYA MALE GEN22127 137.2283 YESMAMTA PANDYA

540334 KUMARI KAJAL GOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC22128 137.2283 SANTOSH

542669 RAJYASHREE NEHRA MAHENDRA SINGH NEHRA FEMALE OBC22129 137.2283 SANTOS NEHARA

159244 VINOD KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC22130 137.2283 SUNITA DEVI

143070 BAL BEER SINGH SUGA RAM MALE OBC22131 137.2283 SUMITRA

467087 SAHDEV OM PRAKASH MALE SC22132 137.2283 CHHOTI DEVI

385466 DILKHUSH MEENA GALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST22133 137.2283 GEETA DEVI

Page 369

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

461128 ROHIT LADHA RAJENDRA LADHA MALE EWS22134 137.2283 REKHA DEVI

304548 SADDAM HUSSAIN HANIF KHAN MALE OBC22135 137.2283 BISMILA BANO

278312 RAJ SINGH SISODIYA POPAT SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN22136 137.2283 YESBHAWANA KUNWAR

443885 RAHUL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC22137 137.2283 SUA KANWAR

587088 MAYANK SEVAK GANESH LAL MALE OBC22138 137.2283 YESMANISHA DEVI

283084 RESHAM PADIHAR MAHAVEER PADIHAR MALE SC22139 137.2283 BHAGWANTI

353918 AMAN KUMAR MEENA SHRIMOHAN MEENA MALE ST22140 137.2283 PAPITA DEVI

248539 ASHA KUMARI DHAKER SHAMBHU LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC22141 137.2283 MANJU BAI DHAKER

140095 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GIGA RAM VERMA MALE SC22142 137.2283 BIMLA DEVI

518411 DEVENDRA DEWASI MOTI LAL MALE MBC22143 137.2283 SOHANI DEVI

169800 LOKESH KUMAR MINA TUNDA RAM MEENA MALE ST22144 137.2283 SUKH BAI

192601 PRAFULL TIWARI MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN22145 137.2283 SUNITA SHARMA

492360 MANISH SAINI KAMLESH SAINI MALE OBC22146 137.2283 BARFI DEVI

489918 NARESH GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC22147 137.2283 MADANI BAI

374943 VIJAY LAXMI KUMAWAT RAMJI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC22148 137.2283 SITA DEVI

463072 SAMANDAR SINGH MEJAR SINGH MALE EWS22149 137.2283 PRAMOD KANWAR

621318 NEERU BUGALIYA DURGA RAM FEMALE OBC22150 137.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

462510 Atul Ramawat Jugal Kishore Ramawat MALE GEN22151 137.2283 SUREKHA RAMAWAT

311622 NILIMA NANDRAM FEMALE OBC22152 137.2283 MAYA DEVI

430440 CHET RAM JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC22153 137.2101 EXMPARVATI DEVI

440397 BALJEET SINGH RATHORE VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN22154 137.2101 EXMLAL KANWAR

250013 HET RAM GODARA PRABHU RAM GODARA MALE OBC22155 137.2101 BHANWARI DEVI

200773 MUKESH SINGH DAGUR HIMMAT SINGH MALE OBC22156 137.2101 CHANDA DEVI

502902 PRADEEP JADON RAJENDRA SINGH JADOUN MALE EWS22157 137.2101 SANDHYA JADON

373323 MOHINI MALPANI HARISHANKAR MALPANI FEMALE EWS22158 137.2101 SANTOSH BAI

464857 JAGDISH KARWASARA CHAINA RAM MALE OBC22159 137.2101 IMMIYON

435900 NARPAT SINGH DHUDA RAM MALE OBC22160 137.2101 ANACHHI DEVI

393770 RAVIKANT CHOPRA HAWA SINGH MALE SC22161 137.2101 ANITA DEVI

442955 ASHOK KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC22162 137.2101 MANJULATA

612034 MANOJ KUMAR SWAMI PHOOL CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC22163 137.2101 SANTI DEVI

516336 GANESHRAM NENARAM MALE SC22164 137.2101 DAKU

307712 PARBHU RAM SHYOKARAN MALE OBC22165 137.2101 SHYOPATI DEVI

433963 LUMBA RAM SHANKAR LAL MALE SC22166 137.2101 BHOLI DEVI

565158 PARVEEN KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC22167 137.2101 SITA DEVI

329921 VIDYA PRAKASH GURJAR BILAS RAM GURJAR MALE MBC22168 137.2101 TIJU DEVI

307065 PREM KUMAR CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC22169 137.2101 BANSI DEVI

126147 SATYANARAYAN JAT RAMDEV JAT MALE OBC22170 137.2101 PREM DEVI

618317 KHETA RAM POONIYA DANA RAM POONIYA MALE OBC22171 137.2101 KUNANI DEVI

218462 KUSUM LATA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC22172 137.2101 SAROJ DEVI

239580 ANITA KUMARI TELI PRATAP LAL FEMALE OBC22173 137.2101 MANNI BAI

156718 JAI NARAYAN MEENA BHARAT RAM MEENA MALE ST22174 137.2101 ROOPA DEVI

126594 VISHNU PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22175 137.2101 KAMALA DEVI

621637 MANISH KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC22176 137.2101 NATHI DEVI

386647 DHARAM SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22177 137.2101 SHARVANI DEVI

559997 ROHIT PAHADIYA SITA RAM PAHADIYA MALE SC22178 137.2101 SEEMA DEVI

458314 BHARAT LAL NATHU RAM MALE SC22179 137.2101 SHANTI DEVI

232200 RAJURAM KUMHAR PURNA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC22180 137.2101 KISHTURI DEVI

239841 NIKITA SHARMA SHASHI PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS22181 137.2101 ANJANA SHARMA

187706 SUNIL KUMAR MALA RAM MALE OBC22182 137.2101 PANCHU DEVI

227681 DALIP KOJA RAM GODARA MALE OBC22183 137.2101 JAMNA DEVI

305590 SAPNA RATIRAM SAHARAN FEMALE OBC22184 137.2101 KAMLESH DEVI

624086 VISHNU MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC22185 137.2101 JAMUNA DEVI

464988 GANESH PRAJAPAT RAMESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22186 137.2101 PREMLATA

408994 NAGENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS22187 137.2101 MAAN KANWAR

538026 ABHISEK KUMAR JAGRAWAL ROOP SINGH JAGARWAL MALE SC22188 137.2101 MIJALAWATI

331825 ANKIT SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS22189 137.2101 GOPALI DEVI

290232 AMIT KUMAR MAHI RAM MALE OBC22190 137.1920 RUKMA DEVI

314549 SONU RAM YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC22191 137.1920 BHAGAUTI DEVI

617772 DHARMA RAM KHALBDHANIYA SHARWAN RAM KHALBDHANIYA MALE OBC22192 137.1920 RAJU DEVI

200120 LOKENDRA KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS MALE OBC22193 137.1920 BHAGWAN DAI
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295874 LALIT KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE SC22194 137.1920 SANTOSH

164264 ANUJ SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS22195 137.1920 MAYA DEVI

183376 SHRI RAM NAGAR MAHAVEER PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC22196 137.1920 GAYATREE BAI NAGAR

205168 YAGYAVIR SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC22197 137.1920 GEETA DEVI

363916 YASHPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS22198 137.1920 SANTOSH KANWAR

288569 SANJAY SUBHASH MALE OBC22199 137.1920 SUNITA

129228 MAHENDRA BABOO LAL MALE OBC22200 137.1920 JANKI DEVI

222599 ASHOK KUMAR GODARA RAM CHANDRA GODARA MALE OBC22201 137.1920 CHAMPA DEVI

368512 NEHA DHANKA CHHAJU LAL DHANKA FEMALE ST22202 137.1920 SUGNA DHANKA

147369 SUNNY SAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC22203 137.1920 KALPANA

413013 GIRIRAJ GURJAR GHANSHYAM GURJAR MALE MBC22204 137.1920 GUDDI BAI GURJAR

237405 RITIKA SHARMA KHEMRAJ SHARMA FEMALE GEN22205 137.1920 SUNITA SHARMA

541554 KAVITA SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN22206 137.1920 SUNITA DEVI

458753 RAJU RAM CHOUDHARY CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC22207 137.1920 KAMMA DEVI

452296 MAHENDRA FARSARAM MALE OBC22208 137.1920 INDRA

303864 ROHITASH JAGDISH MALE OBC22209 137.1920 SUMITRA DEVI

141486 REKHA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC22210 137.1920 RADHA DEVI

317383 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RANVEER SINGH MEENA MALE ST22211 137.1920 MUNESHI DEVI

228307 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESHWAR BENIWAL MALE OBC22212 137.1920 GUDDI DEVI

534830 KOMAL RAIGAR MEGHRAJ RAIGAR FEMALE SC22213 137.1920 SAVITRI DEVI

620673 YESH SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE GEN22214 137.1920 SAROJ KANWAR

293965 SHAKTI SINGH KUSHAL SINGH MALE EWS22215 137.1739 PREM KANWAR

230384 KAILASH BISHNOI GANGA BISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC22216 137.1739 RAMESHWARI DEVI

624549 MANOJ KUMAR KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC22217 137.1739 SHIV DEI

415160 CHAIN SINGH LODHA RAMLAL LODHA MALE OBC22218 137.1739 NARMADA BAI LODHA

604792 RAJU RAM RATAN LAL MALE OBC22219 137.1739 DAKU

450507 ARVIND SINGH TAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS22220 137.1739 MOHAN KANWAR

207841 KOMAL KUMARI SONI SHYAM KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC22221 137.1739 GAYATRI DEVI

131883 MAHAVIR PRASAD SESMA GIRDHARI LAL SESMA MALE OBC22222 137.1739 SOHANI DEVI

311257 RENU RAMJI LAL FEMALE OBC22223 137.1739 MANSA DEVI

506300 MAHENDRA PRATAP NETAR TULCHHA RAM NETAR MALE OBC22224 137.1739 JYANA DEVI

167723 GAURAV KUMAR TAILOR HEMANT KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC22225 137.1739 VEENA TAILOR

344819 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS22226 137.1739 USHA DEVI

402990 KANHAIYA LAL SAINI SUWA LAL MALI MALE OBC22227 137.1739 MURALI DEVI

314263 DEEPESH KUMAR BAIRWA PRAKASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC22228 137.1739 URMILA DEVI

189037 MAHESH KUMAR DEEPA RAM MALE SC22229 137.1739 KHETU

372504 PANKAJ KUMAR HARDAYAL MALE EWS22230 137.1739 NIRMALA

372552 RAHUL KUMAR JAGAN SINGH MALE MBC22231 137.1739 RAMRATI DEVI

508459 NEETU KANWAR SHEKHAWAT BHAINRU SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS22232 137.1739 SANTOSH KANWAR

445398 KAMAL SHARMA SUKHDEV SHARMA MALE EWS22233 137.1739 HEERA DEVI

202830 PAYAL MUKESH KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS22234 137.1739 ANITA

203158 NIRBHAY SINGH IMARAT SINGH MALE OBC22235 137.1739 MANJU DEVI

371613 SONIYA KUMAWAT RAMESH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC22236 137.1739 SUMITRA KUMAWAT

581644 GAURAV BHAVSAR ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC22237 137.1739 YESSHARMILA BHAVSAR

476083 ANKUR SHARMA JUGAL SHARMA MALE GEN22238 137.1739 ANITA SHARMA

322119 AMIT SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS22239 137.1739 GEETA DEVI

284551 VINOD NATH BANNA NATH MALE OBC22240 137.1739 DEVAKI DEVI

244887 MAMTA DHAKER JAMNA LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC22241 137.1739 KUKI DEVI DHAKER

618999 NEMI CHAND BABAL HANUMAN RAM BABAL MALE OBC22242 137.1739 GEESI DEVI

210844 RAJESH GURJAR RAM KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC22243 137.1739 ASHA GURJAR

182526 DHARMRAJ MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST22244 137.1739 DHAPU BAI

262188 DIVYA CHAUDHARY DIGAMBER FEMALE OBC22245 137.1739 USHA DEVI

530531 TANISHA KHANDELWAL DINESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN22246 137.1739 MAMTA GUPTA

258985 PRIYANKA KUMHAR RATAN LAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC22247 137.1739 BHOORI DEVI

489453 KRISHNAKANT YOGI GHANSHYAM YOGI MALE OBC22248 137.1739 TIJO DEVI

311248 AAINA ROOPRAM FEMALE OBC22249 137.1739 ROSHANI

588359 Arjun Prajapat Lalji MALE OBC22250 137.1739 YESGAMIR DEVI

441671 SETHA RAM MAGA RAM MALE OBC22251 137.1739 LEELA DEVI

505329 PUKHRAJ DUL NATH MALE OBC22252 137.1739 SANTOSH

226672 VIKRAM NATH YOGI JAGDISH NATH MALE OBC22253 137.1739 SUBHADRA DEVI
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571985 JALAJ MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST22254 137.1739 YESHEMLATA DEVI

301553 KRISHNA KUMARI BHERARAM FEMALE OBC22255 137.1739 KLAWATI DEVI

517348 DHRUV KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS22256 137.1739 GUNIYA DEVI

454904 KRISHNA GODARA JAGDISH RAM GODARA MALE OBC22257 137.1739 SARSWATI DEVI

313281 MANWENDRA SINGH AJEET SINGH MALE EWS22258 137.1739 RADHA KANWAR

317702 HARSH SAINI PRADEEP KUMAR BAGWAN MALE OBC22259 137.1739 ANJU DEVI

544190 MEENA KUMARI BHAMU BANWARI LAL BHAMU FEMALE OBC22260 137.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

484486 BHUVNESH NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC22261 137.1739 SANTOSH NAGAR

307350 ASHOK KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER MALE EWS22262 137.1558 VIMAL DEVI

164749 GAURAV KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE EWS22263 137.1558 MAYA DEVI

377729 KARAN BHATI KISHORE KUMAR BHATI MALE SC22264 137.1558 KAMALA DEVI

453542 MAHENDRA KUMAR KUIYA RAM MALE SC22265 137.1558 RADHA DEVI

250922 SAVITRI KAPOORIYA LALCHAND KAPOORIYA FEMALE OBC22266 137.1558  DIVNIRMALA DEVI

168156 SURABHI SAIN RAJ NARAYAN FEMALE OBC22267 137.1558 ANJU SAIN

400444 PRAHLAD GURJAR SUNI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC22268 137.1558 NANCHHI DEVI

508211 ANITA GOVINDA RAM FEMALE OBC22269 137.1558 KAMLA DEVI

422496 RAJESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC22270 137.1558 LICHHMA

342934 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS22271 137.1558 CHHOTA DEVI

147545 HANS RAJ KUMHAR NATHU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC22272 137.1558 KOYALI DEVI

616888 SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE BHAG SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS22273 137.1558 SARTAJ KANWAR

392118 KRISHN MURARI SANTOSH KUMAR MALE EWS22274 137.1558 KAMALA DEVI

146260 RAJENDRA SEN SHIV LAL SEN MALE OBC22275 137.1558 NARKAL DEVI

627571 RAJESH RADHESHYAM MALE MBC22276 137.1558 PANCHI

469838 RAJESH BALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22277 137.1558 SAYARI DEVI

630941 RAVINDRA KUMAR SWAMI RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC22278 137.1558 GAYATRI DEVI

146120 RAHUL KUMAR KISHORE SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC22279 137.1558 GULABI DEVI

253813 NARESH KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC22280 137.1558 SURAJMUKHI

230209 RAGHUVEER SINGH K D BITHU MALE OBC22281 137.1558 ANNU DEVI

527407 DEEPAK NATH YOGI SANTOK NATH YOGI MALE OBC22282 137.1558 GAZARI DEVI

221371 RAKESH KUMAR BISHNOI GANGA VISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC22283 137.1558 BHAGVATI

245169 KISHAN LAL LOHAR BANSHI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC22284 137.1558 PREMI BAI LOHAR

340528 NANDKISHOR SHRIMAL KAILASH SHRIMAL MALE OBC22285 137.1558 ASHA DEVI

220595 ARJUN RAM SIMARTHA RAM MALE OBC22286 137.1558 JETI DEVI

562435 KISHAN SONI MAHESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC22287 137.1558 PUSHPA DEVI

562819 JAI SINGH SOLANKI RAKESH KUMAR SOLANKI MALE OBC22288 137.1558 BHANWARI DEVI

434674 PARWATI CHAINA RAM FEMALE OBC22289 137.1558 DHANNU DEVI

144658 HIMMAT SAIN GOPAL RAM SAIN MALE OBC22290 137.1558 LEELA DEVI

314108 ASHISH YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC22291 137.1558 SUMAN DEVI

242830 KRISHAN GOPAL DHAKAR BHERU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC22292 137.1558 DEU DHAKAR

549943 NARESH KUMAR UKA RAM MALE OBC22293 137.1558 BHAGU BEN

316870 PREMPRAKASH SAINI CHAGAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC22294 137.1558 BEENA DEVI

622512 JYOTI SARSWAT SHOBHA CHAND JOSHI FEMALE GEN22295 137.1558 AARTI DEVI

171771 SAHIL SHARMA CHANDRABHAN SHARMA MALE EWS22296 137.1558 MANJU SHARMA

366022 RAJVEER SINGH MAHARIYA RAMDEV SINGH MAHARIYA MALE OBC22297 137.1558 SAJNA DEVI

121268 RAJU LAL JANGID SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC22298 137.1558 NORTI DEVI

223442 PRAKASH JANAGAL SHIVLALJANAGAL MALE SC22299 137.1558 BHURI DEVI

141204 KRISHAN GOPAL HUKMA RAM MALE OBC22300 137.1558 SOHANI DEVI

432807 MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE UTTAM SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN22301 137.1558 LAXMI KANWAR

220250 VEDPRKASH BURDAK CHANDERDEV MALE OBC22302 137.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

289659 SHIVANI CHOUHAN PRHALAD FEMALE OBC22303 137.1558 KOSHLYA DEVI

609513 SONU SAINI NEK CHAND SAINI MALE OBC22304 137.1558 MINAKSHI DEVI

379091 PANKAJ GOSWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD GOSWAMI MALE OBC22305 137.1558 BINDIYA GOSWAMI

192050 VISHNU TIWARI DILIP TIWARI MALE GEN22306 137.1558 RADHA DEVI

448523 NARANA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC22307 137.1558 SARON DEVI

456412 GHANSHYAM SINGH GAYAR SINGH MALE GEN22308 137.1558 KUNWAR KANWAR

392116 BHUPESH BEPLAWAT CHATURBHUJ BEPLAWAT MALE ST22309 137.1558 RAMDULARI DEVI

140650 BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY SYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22310 137.1558 GUMAN DEVI

524401 RAJENDRA SINGH RAO JASWANT SINGH RAO MALE GEN22311 137.1377 EXMPAWAN BAI

342456 SADANAND SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN22312 137.1377 MANJU DEVI

280184 LEELADHAR MANI RAM MALE OBC22313 137.1377 LAXMI DEVI
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479586 VIRENDRA PRAJAPATI MOTI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC22314 137.1377 SAROJ PRAJAPATI

511550 HANSA BIJARNIYA MOHAN LAL BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC22315 137.1377 CHHOTI DEVI

459240 PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC22316 137.1377 PAPLI DEVI

161000 GOPI CHAND SHARMA PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS22317 137.1377 DURGA DEVI

464102 MOD SINGH BHATI BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS22318 137.1377 ANAND KANWAR

269514 HITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN RAISHPAL SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN22319 137.1377 SUMAN LATA CHAUHAN

219043 SABINA RATHORE SALIM RATHORE FEMALE OBC22320 137.1377 SAIDA

207079 AVDESH KUMAR TEEKAM SINGH MALE MBC22321 137.1377 SAMAY KAUR

201833 JASHWANT SINGH MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST22322 137.1377 SAKUNTALA MEENA

529531 MOHAMMED UMAR CHAND MOHAMMED MALE OBC22323 137.1377 PARVEEN ANSARI

430267 RAJEEV KUMAR BEGRAJ MALE OBC22324 137.1377 BABITA DEVI

586979 DAMAN BHAVINGOT YASHWANT BHAVINGOT MALE GEN22325 137.1377 YESINDRA BHAVINGOT

621111 LALIT KUMAR HIRA RAM CHAHAR MALE OBC22326 137.1377 KAMLA DEVI

451701 SURESH KUMAR ANOPA RAM MALE OBC22327 137.1377 PAPU DEVI

554587 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC22328 137.1377 SHANTI DEVI

575567 JAGDISH KUMAR YADAV NATHU LAL YADAV MALE SC22329 137.1377 YESGEETA DEVI YADAV

468417 SOHAN LAL HEMA RAM MALE OBC22330 137.1377 PALU DEVI

346329 DHEERAJ JAKHAR MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC22331 137.1377 DAYA DEVI

164660 KIRODI LAL BALAI KHYALI RAM BALAI MALE SC22332 137.1377 SAJANA DEVI

442887 MUKESH KHOJA DANWAR RAM MALE OBC22333 137.1377 BHANWARI DEVI

564132 VISHAL KUMHAR BHANWAR LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC22334 137.1377 PREM DEVI

255125 RAJVEER SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE GEN22335 137.1377 BEBI KANWAR

258191 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN22336 137.1377 LDCPSITA DEVI

281313 MONIKA DHAKA SUKHDEV FEMALE OBC22337 137.1377 RUKMA DEVI

440366 JASA RAM DERAMA RAM MALE OBC22338 137.1377 SUJO DEVI

485804 SHARWAN KUMAR DHAKER RAMESHWAR DHAKER MALE OBC22339 137.1377 LEELA BAI

469209 MAHIPAL AMRA RAM MALE OBC22340 137.1196 PUSHPA

194225 SACHIN KUMAR MITTAL MURARI LAL MITTAL MALE EWS22341 137.1196 VIMLA DEVI

250982 SURAJ BHOJAK MAHAVIR PRASAD BHOJAK MALE OBC22342 137.1196 KANTA BHOJAK

200317 KAPIL KUMAR BHAGVAN SINGH MALE OBC22343 137.1196 NIRMAL DEVI

304489 ROHITASH KUMAR MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS22344 137.1196 VIMALA DEVI

475000 BALRAM SUMAN RAMESHWAR SUMAN MALE OBC22345 137.1196 LAD BAI

628278 BRAJESH KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE SC22346 137.1196 SATYAVATI

496784 SANWARIYA PRASAD KUMAWAT MURARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC22347 137.1196 DWARIKA DEVI

131221 BALVEER SINGH BHAWARIYA MOOLA RAM BHAWARIYA MALE OBC22348 137.1196 GANGA DEVI

128375 SURYADEEP SINGH SEKHAWAT CHANDAN SINGH SEKHAWAT MALE EWS22349 137.1196 BHANWAR KANWAR

627556 SAMOON KHAN MUBEEN KHAN MALE OBC22350 137.1196 AMEENA

408235 NEELAM BOHRA CHETNANAND BOHRA FEMALE EWS22351 137.1196 PARAS DEVI

295779 DIVESH JAGDISH MALE OBC22352 137.1196 PUSHPA

623461 SUMAN CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC22353 137.1196 BHANWARI DEVI

425316 SHEKHAR SWAMI SHIVRATAN SWAMI MALE OBC22354 137.1196 SANTOSH SWAMI

385920 KAMAL PAHADIYA TARACHAND PAHADIYA MALE SC22355 137.1196 HANSA DEVI

361419 DEVENDRA VERMA PARMANAND VERMA MALE SC22356 137.1196 INDRA DEVI

428052 KANHAIYA LAL PAWAN KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC22357 137.1196 LAXMI DEVI

430523 PREMA RAM DERAJ RAM MALE OBC22358 137.1196 CHANANI DEVI

162880 ANURAG AGGARWAL SURESH CHAND AGGARWAL MALE GEN22359 137.1196 RAVI BALA

288426 VIKASH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC22360 137.1196 RUKMANI DEVI

126107 INDRAJ GURJAR HARLAL GURJAR MALE MBC22361 137.1196 DURGA DEVI

580474 ANURAG PATIDAR PREMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC22362 137.1196 YESDHULI DEVI PATIDAR

251466 ISHITA SUNIL POONIA FEMALE OBC22363 137.1196 MURTI BAI

169339 JAGRATI SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN22364 137.1196 MADHU SHARMA

171065 SANJAY KUMAR BALLI KUMAR JATAV MALE SC22365 137.1196 SUNITA DEVI

262773 SANGEETA MEENA UMEDI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST22366 137.1196 SANTOSH DEVI

262523 KIRAN SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS22367 137.1196 TULSI DEVI

435431 MUKESH KHEMA RAM MALE OBC22368 137.1196 RAMU DEVI

398743 PAYAL SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS22369 137.1196 NAINA DEVI

549872 JAGDISH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC22370 137.1015 SHOBHA DEVI

463074 TARUN PATEL POLA RAM MALE OBC22371 137.1015 SUKHI DEVI

447008 REKHA RAM BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC22372 137.1015 KHEMEE DEVI

548562 MANISHA NARUKA JAGMAL SINGH FEMALE GEN22373 137.1015 PINTOO KANWAR
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386267 DINESH KUMAR BADIWAL KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS22374 137.1015 PREM LATA DEVI

211370 PRAMOD DHAKER SHANKAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC22375 137.1015 SITA DEVI DHAKER

123787 RAKESH KUMAR RAMOVTAR MALE MBC22376 137.1015 MOGLI DEVI

421629 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI DALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC22377 137.1015 RUKMANI DEVI

485590 AKASH VERMA MANGI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC22378 137.1015 KANTI BAI

135435 MANISH KUMAR PAREEK GANPAT LAL MALE EWS22379 137.1015 TARA DEVI

494415 LALIT NAGAR BIRDHILAL NAGAR MALE OBC22380 137.1015 SHAKUNTALA BAI

482043 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC22381 137.1015 SEEMA CHOUDHARY

198546 OMENDRA SINGH RAM BHAROSHI MALE SC22382 137.1015 SUSHEELA DEVI

240147 CHAND SINGH HADA HANUMAN SINGH HADA MALE EWS22383 137.1015 HEMA KANWAR HADA

385394 SUNIL SAINI MUNNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC22384 137.1015 BIMALA DEVI

502024 MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN RAM PRASAD MALE OBC22385 137.1015 KANTI BAI

504587 KOMAL PRAJAPAT DHULA RAM FEMALE OBC22386 137.1015 JANKI DEVI

331990 SANDEEP YADAV BHURA MAL YADAV MALE OBC22387 137.1015 LADA DEVI

615505 DHARMPAL KUMAWAT CHIRANJEE LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC22388 137.1015 LALITA DEVI

189648 MEENAKSHI CHOUDHARY PURKHA RAM FEMALE OBC22389 137.1015 ANCHI

356086 YASH SHARMA UMESH SHARMA MALE OBC22390 137.1015 MONIKA SHARMA

505127 SHWETA SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN22391 137.1015 USHA SHARMA

626786 MOHIT KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC22392 137.1015 RAJVATI

587359 JAY SHARMA MANISH SHARMA MALE OBC22393 137.1015 YESPRIYA SHARMA

267428 KRISHN GIRI SURESH GIRI MALE OBC22394 137.1015 OMVATI DEVI

483353 SHUBHAM SWAMI BANWARI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC22395 137.1015 ASHA DEVI

612566 POOJA CHOUDHARY SUBE SINGH JAKHAD FEMALE OBC22396 137.1015 BARFI DEVI

135627 RAKESH KUMAR CHOTU RAM MALE OBC22397 137.1015 LALI DEVI

417637 UMESH SHARMA SHIV LAL SHARMA MALE EWS22398 137.1015 PARVATI SHARMA

151839 RAJ ARVIND SINGH BIRAM SINGH MALE OBC22399 137.0833 BERDI DEVI

123737 SUNIL KUMAR KHICHAR SHIV BHAGWAN MALE OBC22400 137.0833 SANTOSH DEVI

566483 DINESH KUMAR VERMA RAMAVTAR VERMA MALE SC22401 137.0833 MAINA DEVI

178678 DHARAM SINGH GOCHER SHYAM BIHARI MALE MBC22402 137.0833 MANJU BAI

420304 GOKUL CHAND THANA RAM MALE OBC22403 137.0833 KAMALA DEVI

319294 LOKESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC22404 137.0833 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

317983 KAILASH CHAND SABAL MOOL CHAND SABAL MALE SC22405 137.0833 BIMLA DEVI

516167 VARSHA PANWAR MAGA RAM FEMALE SC22406 137.0833 LALITA

281282 VIKASH SAHAB RAM MALE OBC22407 137.0833 KALAWATI

483604 NARENDRA KUMAR NAGAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC22408 137.0833 SARASWATI BAI

302974 RATAN PAL JAI PRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC22409 137.0833 VIMLA DEVI

498444 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS22410 137.0833 URMILA DEVI

450288 MAHESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC22411 137.0833 SEETA DEVI

353833 KARAN RAMKUMAR MALE SC22412 137.0833 SUSHILA DEVI

351721 PAWAN KUMAR SABAL OM PRAKASH RAIGAR MALE SC22413 137.0833 SAROJ DEVI

553717 ILA SAHU TARA CHAND SAHU FEMALE OBC22414 137.0833 PUSHPA DEVI

420801 MANISHA KUMARI LAL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC22415 137.0833 DAYA DEVI

292863 UDAY SHANKAR RADHEYSHYAM VERMA MALE OBC22416 137.0833 BHAGWANTI

339329 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR VANI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC22417 137.0833 DHARMI DEVI

550263 NARAYAN LAL PRAGA RAM MALE OBC22418 137.0833 JAMANA DEVI

631494 GAURI SATPAL PANJABI FEMALE OBC22419 137.0833 MAENDRA DEVI

495016 RITESH MEENA BHERU LAL MEENA MALE ST22420 137.0833 KALAWATI MEENA

526286 PRATEEK SHUKLA SHASHI KANT SHUKLA MALE GEN22421 137.0833 REKHA SHUKLA

197079 RAHUL KUMAR KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC22422 137.0833 DHARMVATI

165030 JAI KRISHAN SAINI RAM VATAR SAINI MALE OBC22423 137.0833 DHARMA DEVI

623415 IRFAN MOHAMMAD BARKAT ALI MALE OBC22424 137.0833 SAEEDAN BANO

203965 SONU KUMAR RAJBAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC22425 137.0833 JALDEI

273739 Ravish Patel Sukhalal Patel MALE OBC22426 137.0833 YESKESAR PATEL

484904 GANESH PRAJAPAT RAMPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22427 137.0833 MAMTA DEVI

189557 BHAVESH KUMAR KHEEMRAJ SONI MALE OBC22428 137.0833 MEENA DEVI

391574 ANKIT SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE GEN22429 137.0833 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

453990 SURENDRA PARIHAR AAIDAN RAM MALE OBC22430 137.0833 MUNNI DEVI

132069 RAKESH KAILASH DAS MALE SC22431 137.0833 UMA DEVI

201664 SEJAL DAGUR MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC22432 137.0833 SUMEERA

620050 AKSHITA CHHIPA MANOJ KUMAR CHHIPA FEMALE OBC22433 137.0833 ANITA DEVI

Page 374

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

410701 RAMESH KUMAR BHEEMA RAM MALE OBC22434 137.0833 MAFRI DEVI

509354 SUSHILA PRAHALAD RAM FEMALE OBC22435 137.0833 MEERA DEVI

340048 NIHAL SINGH RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE MBC22436 137.0833 SANTRA DEVI

170811 ARSAD KHAN SUBBAN KHAN MALE OBC22437 137.0652 FATTO

185423 KAMAL SINGH HADWANT SINGH MALE EWS22438 137.0652 HAR KANWAR

530144 TARUN SAINI RAMCHARAN SAINI MALE OBC22439 137.0652 MEENA SAINI

334798 BIRJU SHANKAR KULDEEP ROOD MAL KULDEEP MALE SC22440 137.0652 MANBHARI DEVI

213647 PRITHVI RAJ TELI LADU LAL TELI MALE OBC22441 137.0652 PREM DEVI

450560 POKAR RAM PANNA RAM MALE OBC22442 137.0652 MOOLI DEVI

226689 SADDAM HUSSAIN SULEMAN QURESHI MALE OBC22443 137.0652 MADINA

132949 KRISHAN KUMAR KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC22444 137.0652 BANARSI

335562 DHARMENDRA BARALA GOPAL BARALA MALE OBC22445 137.0652 PREM BARALA

196673 GARIMA SHARMA OM PRAKASH MUDGAL FEMALE GEN22446 137.0652 LALITESH SHARMA

329939 DEEPESH SHARMA KANHIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS22447 137.0652 UMA SHARMA

557962 BILALUR REHMAN HAFIZUR REHMAN MALE EWS22448 137.0652 SHAHEEN REHMAN

181241 KAMINI SHARMA GAJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN22449 137.0652 VIMLA SHARMA

503729 DEEPIKA PAREEK RAMESH KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE EWS22450 137.0652 GAYATRI DEVI

357281 NITIN MEENA MUKESH MEENA MALE ST22451 137.0652 GUDDI DEVI

557681 AYUSH DADHICH KAILASH CHAND DADHICH MALE EWS22452 137.0652 MANJU DEVI

629361 SUNIL KUMAR RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC22453 137.0652 MITHLESH DEVI

618312 UMEDA RAM MEHRAM RAM MALE OBC22454 137.0652 GEETA DEVI

280590 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC22455 137.0652 BIMLA DEVI

143371 KESHAV KUMAR SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC22456 137.0652 PREM DEVI

157864 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA MAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST22457 137.0652 LALI DEVI

624508 RAJKUMAR JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC22458 137.0652 LATA DEVI

388980 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA BRIJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN22459 137.0652 URMILA DEVI

472641 SONALI AGRAWAL ASHOK LAL GUPTA FEMALE GEN22460 137.0652 SUSHILA DEVI

314627 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC22461 137.0652 SITA DEVI

503416 ANJU SONI SHYAM LAL SONI FEMALE OBC22462 137.0652 RAMESWARI DEVI

343263 YOGESH PAL BHASKAR PREM PAL BAIRWA MALE SC22463 137.0652 SUGNA DEVI

211718 BHOPAL GURJAR RAMESHWAR MALE MBC22464 137.0652 NYALI DEVI

334600 RAHUL YADAV RAM KARAN YADAV MALE OBC22465 137.0652 SITA DEVI

588557 HIMANSHU PANCHOLI VISHNU KUMAR PANCHOLI MALE GEN22466 137.0652 YESKALA PANCHOLI

218677 MUKESH KUMAR SANTU RAM MALE SC22467 137.0652 SARSWATI DEVI

251769 MONIKA DHARMVEER FEMALE OBC22468 137.0652 KAVITA

288265 RAMANDEEP SINGH MANDER SINGH MALE OBC22469 137.0471 GURJEET KAUR

239722 RENU KUMARI MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST22470 137.0471 RAMRAMESH MEENA

380509 MUKESH KUMAR GAHANOLIYA SURAJ MAL GAHANOLIYA MALE SC22471 137.0471 VIDHYA GAHANOLIYA

614722 RAJESH KUMAR YOGI GIRDHARI LAL YOGI MALE OBC22472 137.0471 KOYALI DEVI YOGI

165040 ANKIT GOYAL BRIJENDRA GOYAL MALE EWS22473 137.0471 GEETA GOYAL

496226 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA RAMDEVA BAIRWA MALE SC22474 137.0471 SONI DEVI

466412 BABU LAL BHANWAR LAL KUNKANA MALE OBC22475 137.0471 RAMI DEVI

167424 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMPAL MALE SC22476 137.0471 PANA DEVI

218276 RAVI RAJ SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN22477 137.0471 RUKMAN DEVI

444726 SAWAI SINGH SAJJAN SINGH MALE EWS22478 137.0471 PARWATI KAWAR

230271 MULA RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC22479 137.0471 POONMA DEVI

547985 NEELAM CHOUDHARY SHRI RAM KHAIRWA FEMALE OBC22480 137.0471 BABITA DEVI

204882 RAHUL KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE SC22481 137.0471 MOHINI DEVI

494347 BHAGWANSAHAY MALI RAMNIVAS MALI MALE OBC22482 137.0471 KAVERI DEVI

489517 BHUPENDRA KUMAR DHAKAD NAND KISHOR DHAKAD MALE GEN22483 137.0471 UMA DEVI DHAKAD

622918 ROHIT KUMAR GHINTALA BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC22484 137.0471 RUPA DEVI

185336 MORDHWAJ SINGH PREM SINGH MALE GEN22485 137.0471 SHAKUNTALA KANWAR

411238 VIKITA KUMARI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC22486 137.0471 DARIYA DEVI

200137 NATTHAN SINGH SAHAV SINGH MALE SC22487 137.0471 SHANTI DEVI

320593 VISHNU SHARMA SHYOJI RAM CHINDOLA MALE EWS22488 137.0471 LADI DEVI

148655 VIKASH BAJIYA HARLAL SINGH MALE OBC22489 137.0471 GULABI

617373 PRIYANKA KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC22490 137.0471 KIRAN KANWAR

129946 REKHRAJ CHOPRA BADRI LAL CHOPRA MALE OBC22491 137.0471 SPNERAJ CHOPRA

333805 RAVINA KUMAWAT JANKI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC22492 137.0471 SUNITA DEVI

238109 BHAWNA SAINI DURGASHANKAR SAINI FEMALE OBC22493 137.0471 NANDU BAI
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240221 AKASH NAGAR MAHAVEER PRASHAD NAGAR MALE OBC22494 137.0471 GEETA DEVI

222972 MAHENDRA DHOLIYA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC22495 137.0471 RUKA DEVI

403148 RITIKA YADAV RAJ KUMAR YADAV FEMALE GEN22496 137.0471 MAMITA YADAV

338001 KOMAL SHARMA HEMRAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS22497 137.0471 KAILASHI DEVI

281530 PREETI OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS22498 137.0471 SUNITA RANI

566361 VISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22499 137.0471 GUDDI DEVI

284585 AMIT SHILA RAMCHANDRA SHILA MALE SC22500 137.0471 SULOCHANA DEVI

207839 LOKENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHAWANI SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS22501 137.0471 INDRA KANWAR

205617 VIPIN KUMAR HARI SHANKAR MALE OBC22502 137.0471 OMVATI

564443 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS22503 137.0290 KANTA DEVI

419873 DIVYANK SOHU CHANDRA PRAKASH SOHU MALE GEN22504 137.0290 SUNITA SOHU

179712 ARVIND NAGAR KAILASH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC22505 137.0290 DEVAKI BAI

249294 HIMANSHU DIDVANIYA NIRMAL KUMAR MALE EWS22506 137.0290 SITA DEVI

285757 RADHESHYAM MANFOOL SUTHAR MALE OBC22507 137.0290 SEEMA DEVI

357132 KAMALESH KUMAR MOURYA GULAB CHAND MOURYA MALE SC22508 137.0290 MANNA DEVI

291264 TEJPAL SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE EWS22509 137.0290 MAINA DEVI

610742 AJAY KUMAR YASWANT SINGH MALE MBC22510 137.0290 SANTRA DEVI

186842 DINESH KUMAR PUKH RAJ SONI MALE OBC22511 137.0290 RUKHMA

409220 KANHAIYA LAL BHEEMA RAM MALE OBC22512 137.0290 RUKHAMO DEVI

181441 MOHAN MURARI PANCHAL BHAVANI SHANKR MALE OBC22513 137.0290 SUSHILA PANCHAL

469722 GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SAJJAN SINGH MALE EWS22514 137.0290 PUSHAP KANWAR

420185 ANIL KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC22515 137.0290 RAJBALA DEVI

286239 TARUN KAUSHIK MANOJ KAUSHIK MALE EWS22516 137.0290 URMILA DEVI

446819 SACHIN FULWARIYA SOHAN LAL FULWARIYA MALE SC22517 137.0290 LEELA DEVI

130633 AKASH AGARWAL SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN22518 137.0290 MANJU GUPTA

232957 KALYAN SINGH SAGAT SINGH MALE EWS22519 137.0290 BABRA KANWAR

456418 RAKESH TAK BUDHMAL TAK MALE OBC22520 137.0290 ARCHNA DEVI

505264 RAJESH HARI RAM MALE OBC22521 137.0290 MEERA

480095 MAHESH SUMAN RAMKUNWAR MALE OBC22522 137.0290 INDRA BAI

362720 RAJESH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD BENIWAL MALE OBC22523 137.0290 VIMLA DEVI

505188 TOSHIP ALI MEHBUB ALI MALE OBC22524 137.0290 NAJMA

619991 VISHAL JOSHI DINESH JOSHI MALE EWS22525 137.0290 SEEMA JOSHI

539100 PRIYA MEENA DHARA SINGH FEMALE ST22526 137.0290 RAMI DEVI

360536 LALCHAND KUMAWAT CHAUTHMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC22527 137.0290 MEERA KUMAWAT

449591 GANPAT KUMAR DUNGRA RAM MALE OBC22528 137.0290 SORABH DEVI

417588 DEEPAK SOLANKI NARENDRA SOLANKI MALE OBC22529 137.0290 SANTOSH SOLANKI

531691 PREM SINGH GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC22530 137.0290 LOTANTI DEVI

512100 SUNITA SHIV PRAKASH FEMALE OBC22531 137.0290 GEETA DEVI

225846 DHANRAJ BANA RAM PRATAP BANA MALE OBC22532 137.0290 FUSEE DEVI

455143 SUMTA NARSINGH FEMALE OBC22533 137.0290 NETU

156585 ASHOK KUMAR MANDAWAT RAMHET BALAI MALE SC22534 137.0290 MAYA

343222 ANCHIT TIWARI DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN22535 137.0290 ANITA SHARMA

189249 SUNITA CHOUDHARY TEEKMA RAM FEMALE OBC22536 137.0290 MANGI DEVI

318584 RAHUL SINGH BHUPENDER SINGH MALE EWS22537 137.0290 KISHAN KANWAR

153788 LOKESH MITTAL RAGHUVIR PRASAD MITTAL MALE EWS22538 137.0109 MEENA MITTAL

353669 PRIYANKA SAIN SHYAM LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC22539 137.0109 MANJU SAIN

189105 OM PRAKASH KHAIRAJ RAM MALE OBC22540 137.0109 LAXMI

499608 SHUBHAM SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN22541 137.0109 ANITA SHARMA

504812 MANOJ GANPAT RAM MALE OBC22542 137.0109 NANI DEVI

445797 DINESH KUMAR ROOPA RAM MALE OBC22543 137.0109 CHAMPA DEVI

605009 SHUBHAM GAUR GIRDHARI LAL GAUR MALE EWS22544 137.0109 JANAK DULARI

259189 PRAGYA SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS22545 137.0109 PUSHPA SHARMA

297705 GURVINDER SINGH DHALIWAL SUKHRAJ SINGH MALE OBC22546 137.0109 SUKHVINDER KAUR

440225 KAILASH KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC22547 137.0109 LACHHI

467134 JASWANT CHOUDHARY KISHNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22548 137.0109 PEPHY DEVI

416323 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR RAMPRASAD MALE MBC22549 137.0109 PARWATI BAI

132096 DINESH JOSHI OMPRAKASH JOSHI MALE OBC22550 137.0109 SEEMA DEVI

526725 NIRAJ PUROHIT OM PRAKASH PUROHIT MALE EWS22551 137.0109 DURGA DEVI

355415 GAURI SHANKAR YADAV GYARSI LAL YADAV MALE OBC22552 137.0109 NANUDI DEVI

629786 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY BALBEER CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22553 137.0109 BHUTERI DEVI
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391634 ANITA JAT KANARAM JAT FEMALE OBC22554 137.0109 GYARSI DEVI

549928 RAGHUVEER CHARAN NARPAT DAN MALE OBC22555 137.0109 SANTOSH KUNWAR

132736 ANAND KUMAR THALOR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC22556 137.0109 SUBITA DEVI

204286 BHOLA RAM YADRAM MALE OBC22557 137.0109 MAYA DEVI

441150 BHERA RAM RAGA RAM MALE OBC22558 137.0109 PARWATI DEVI

298104 SIMRAN RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS22559 137.0109 NEELAM RANI

319703 LOKESH SAINI NANU RAM SAINI MALE OBC22560 137.0109 KAILASHI DEVI

304903 PRADEEP SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS22561 137.0109 KIRAN KANWAR

535999 SAGAR SINGH GURJAR HEMANT KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC22562 137.0109 RAJANTI DEVI

517849 MAMTA PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC22563 137.0109 YESRAJANTI DEVI

552512 RAMGHANI CHOUPDAR RAMSWAROOP CHOUPDAR FEMALE SC22564 137.0109 PRABHATI DEVI

420490 NISHA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV FEMALE OBC22565 137.0109 SUNITA DEVI

509508 ARJUN RAM OMPRAKASH MALE OBC22566 137.0109 HEERA DEVI

287866 RATAN LAL DAULAT RAM MALE OBC22567 137.0109 SANTOSH

571957 DEVI LAL RAWAT GOVIND RAM RAWAT MALE OBC22568 136.9928 GAMANI BAI

426740 GOVIND SHARMA RAVI KUMAR MALE EWS22569 136.9928 HEERA DEVI

356237 ABHIMANYU SINGH AVTAR SINGH MALE MBC22570 136.9928 VANDNA DEVI

163019 DEVENDRA SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE SC22571 136.9928 GEETA DEVI

380653 SHARWAN LAL RANWA MOOL CHAND RANWA MALE OBC22572 136.9928 CHHOTI DEVI

443499 DASHRATH DUKIYA AJAYPAL DUKIYA MALE OBC22573 136.9928 SUSHEELA DEVI

456331 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHORE CHANDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN22574 136.9928 RENU KANWAR

145120 VIJAY PAL BAJIYA BANWARI LAL BAJIYA MALE OBC22575 136.9928 AACHI DEVI

349880 JAIRAM YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC22576 136.9928 KAMALI DEVI YADAV

619318 UMESH KUMAR DULA RAM MALE SC22577 136.9928 SANTOSH DEVI

424299 NIRMAL KUMAR DULICHAND MALE OBC22578 136.9928 SUBHITA DEVI

353142 VIKRAM SINGH BOBASYA RAJESH BOBASYA MALE OBC22579 136.9928 SANTOSH DEVI

566790 KHUSHHAL PATIDAR MAGAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC22580 136.9928 YESMANJULA PATIDAR

577082 ANURAG SINGH RAO KARAN SINGH RAO MALE GEN22581 136.9928 YESUSHA KUNWAR

146110 KRISHNA JAKHAR BHANWAR LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC22582 136.9928 BHAGWATI DEVI

223260 Divya Lakhara Satyanarayan FEMALE OBC22583 136.9928 SUNDAR DEVI

249350 JANAK RAJ VYAS VIJAY RAJ VYAS MALE EWS22584 136.9746 DURGA DEVI

429170 VIJENDRA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE SC22585 136.9746 VIMALA DEVI

344984 VIJENDRA YADAV MAKKHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC22586 136.9746 SHARVANI DEVI

430686 SURENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC22587 136.9746 PAPPU KANWAR

336703 MANISH SAINI RAMKARAN SAINI MALE OBC22588 136.9746 SHANTI DEVI

291252 AMIT KUMAR RAVI KUMAR MALE OBC22589 136.9746 INDRA DEVI

200128 DALCHAND TIWARI DEVI RAM TIWARI MALE EWS22590 136.9746 GEETA  DEVI

613440 POOJA SHARMA GAURISHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN22591 136.9746 SUNITA DEVI

286537 MAMTA SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC22592 136.9746 SUMITRA RANI

484055 AKSHAY KUMAR MAHAVEER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22593 136.9746 VIMLA BAI

548932 POOJA SINGHMAR OMPRAKASH SINGHMAR FEMALE OBC22594 136.9746 BHANWARI DEVI

326073 VIPUL TAILOR GYARASI LAL TAILOR MALE OBC22595 136.9746 SUMITRA TAILOR

191853 MOHIT SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC22596 136.9746 RAJESH SINGH

308776 PANKAJ SINGHAL JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS22597 136.9746 RENU DEVI

401946 BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV MALE OBC22598 136.9746 PHOOLA DEVI

239204 AKASH BAIRWA RAMAVTAAR BAIRWA MALE SC22599 136.9746 SUGNA

301645 MUKESH MADAN LAL MALE OBC22600 136.9746 ROSHANI DEVI

239349 MOHIT MALAV RAMLAL MALAV MALE OBC22601 136.9746 INDRA BAI

498882 HEMANT KUMAR KODAP GHANSI LAL KODAP MALE ST22602 136.9565 FOOL KANWAR

362306 KANTA KUMARI KANA RAM FEMALE OBC22603 136.9565 RUKMA DEVI

255384 KUNAN CHAND PALA RAM MALE OBC22604 136.9565 SANNI DEVI

289865 PAWAN KUMAR SAHARAN BHOOP SINGH SAHARAN MALE OBC22605 136.9565 SARASWATI DEVI

542811 SUMAN SHIVKUMAR JAKHAR FEMALE OBC22606 136.9565 SOHANI DEVI

514915 GIRIRAJ SINGH VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS22607 136.9565 POOJA KANWAR

464654 RAMESH KUMAR BHURARAM MALE SC22608 136.9565 GAVARI

135935 GAJANAND YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC22609 136.9565 BHAGWATI DEVI

197381 ANSHU SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS22610 136.9565 ASHA SHARMA

144509 SHIVRAJ KURACH BIRAM DEV KURACH MALE MBC22611 136.9565 SUGANI

339391 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR KISHANA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC22612 136.9565 DHUDI DEVI

408129 LAXMAN SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS22613 136.9565 RASAL KANWAR
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500059 RAGHUVEER SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS22614 136.9565 DHAN KANWAR

144615 HANSRAJ NARNOLIYA RAMDEVA RAM MALE SC22615 136.9565 GEETA DEVI

249494 MANISH MOTSARA BADRIPRASAD MOTSARA MALE OBC22616 136.9565 SHARDA MOTSARA

459693 MANOJ TAK BAKSHA RAM MALE OBC22617 136.9565 PAREMLATA

460818 SAGAR RAM SOHAN LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC22618 136.9565 ALSI DEVI

417703 CHARAN SINGH CHOUDHARY NAND LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22619 136.9565 SUMITRA BAI

223643 PRINCE BHATI RAJENDRA BHATI MALE OBC22620 136.9565 MAMATA BHATI

453663 ASHOK BENIWAL BHANWARU BUX BENIWAL MALE OBC22621 136.9565 CHAMPA DEVI

452676 KAVINDRA RAMU RAM MALE SC22622 136.9565 KIRAN DEVI

285981 HEMANT KUMAR VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC22623 136.9565 BHAGWATI DEVI

209145 RAHUL MEWARA BABU LAL MEWARA MALE OBC22624 136.9565 PREM DEVI

606856 SHIMLA RAWAT SAWAI SINGH FEMALE OBC22625 136.9565 SANTOSH

157424 RAMPHAL GURJAR SHISHRAM MALE MBC22626 136.9565 MEVA DEVI

365276 SURENDRA KUMAWAT VIRENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC22627 136.9565 GULAB DEVI

531215 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAT PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS22628 136.9565 VIMALA DEVI

360769 DEENDAYAL MEENA MANSINGH MEENA MALE ST22629 136.9565 GEELI DEVI

470371 MULCHAND RAM LAL MALE SC22630 136.9565 SANJU DEVI

361059 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS22631 136.9565 BABY SHARMA

467155 PRASHANT PANNA RAM MALE OBC22632 136.9565 SHYAMA DEVI

505825 PRIYANKA CHOYAL BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC22633 136.9565 HABU DEVI

630373 PREETI YADAV ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC22634 136.9565 MUKESH DEVI

134044 MANISHA KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC22635 136.9565 KAVITA KUMAWAT

123829 JAGDEEP JAT AMARCHAND JAT MALE OBC22636 136.9565 CHANTA DEVI

196143 MANISH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE MBC22637 136.9565 MITHLESH

344710 KARMA MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA FEMALE ST22638 136.9565 CHHOTA DEVI

421500 NIKITA DHARMENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC22639 136.9565 MANESH DEVI

136902 ATUL MAURYA PRABHUDAYAL MAURYA MALE SC22640 136.9565 SHEELA DEVI

469546 NARPAT LAL VELA RAM MALE EWS22641 136.9384 ASHI DEVI

150909 SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV AMAR CHAND YADAV MALE OBC22642 136.9384 EXMDHAPU DEVI

333497 KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS22643 136.9384 KAUSHALYA SHARMA

131780 DHANNA RAM MANDA HUKMA RAM MALE OBC22644 136.9384 NORTI DEVI

190658 BABLU RAM MEENA GHAMANDI RAM MEENA MALE ST22645 136.9384 SUKI DEVI

424265 MADHU SUDAN SOHANLAL SHARMA MALE EWS22646 136.9384 BIMLA DEVI

392974 VINAY PRAJAPAT BABU LAL MALE OBC22647 136.9384 MAMTA DEVI

329893 GIRRAJ SINGH RAMNIWAS SINGH MALE SC22648 136.9384 MEERA DEVI

375460 MOHIT SHARMA UMA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN22649 136.9384 SANGEETA SHARMA

563462 AAKASH CHOUDHARY PRAMOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22650 136.9384 PREM DEVI

142373 MAHIPAL KHARINTA RICHHPAL KHARINTA MALE OBC22651 136.9384 PARVTI DEVI

343123 DEEPAK BHOLA RAM MALE OBC22652 136.9384 CHUKLI DEVI

143804 BALRAJ CHAUHAN NAND LAL CHAUHAN MALE EWS22653 136.9384 JAGDISHI DEVI

307576 ROSHAN HARDAT SINGH MALE OBC22654 136.9384 OMI DEVI

204870 LALIT KUMAR OMVEER SINGH MALE OBC22655 136.9384 PREMVATI

302792 RAJENDER DEVI LAL MALE OBC22656 136.9384 PARVATI DEVI

399602 AMIT BURDAK JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC22657 136.9384 MANNI DEVI

261642 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWATI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS22658 136.9384 URMILA DEVI

223910 LEELADHAR GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC22659 136.9384 GUDDI DEVI

390851 ABHISHEK SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC22660 136.9384 LALLI DEVI

217675 SUNITA JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC22661 136.9384 CHANDI DEVI

506357 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MODARAM BHADU MALE OBC22662 136.9384 KAMLA

512571 SURAJ KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS22663 136.9203 VILAM

293129 VINOD KUMAR DAULAT RAM MALE OBC22664 136.9203 KAMLESH DEVI

392354 HEMLATA GURJAR MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC22665 136.9203 RAJNI DEVI

506689 MANSUKH SIYAG HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC22666 136.9203 SANTOSH DEVI

627496 MUKUL SHARMA BHOODAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS22667 136.9203 NEELAM SHARMA

605066 KHUSHBU SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS22668 136.9203 GUDDI DEVI

286845 KAMAL SHARMA BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS22669 136.9203 CHANDER KALA

607359 BIRBAL CHOKIDAR BUDARAM MALE SC22670 136.9203 MORKI DEVI

445713 MAHIMA GOPA RAM FEMALE OBC22671 136.9203 DHAPU DEVI

349504 ARUN SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC22672 136.9203 KRISHANA SAINI

217312 KOMAL PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC22673 136.9203 GEETA DEVI
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454842 SHRAWAN SINGH RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC22674 136.9022 EXMRAMMA DEVI

347801 SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT NAVRATAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC22675 136.9022 PREM DEVI

141477 YOGENDRA SINGH BAJIYA SURESH KUMAR BAJIYA MALE OBC22676 136.9022 SANTRA DEVI BAJIYA

624104 SHYAM SUNDAR KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC22677 136.9022 JAGVATI

338361 RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS22678 136.9022 PREM DEVI SHARMA

201902 RAVI KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE MBC22679 136.9022 UGANTIDEVI

621804 MANA RAM TULSI RAM MALE SC22680 136.9022 SAJJANA DEVI

566282 PARIKSHIT CHOUDHARY SATYA NARAYAN MALE GEN22681 136.9022 SANTRA DEVI

525373 PANKAJ KHATRI LAXMIKANT KHATRI MALE SC22682 136.9022 ANJU KHATRI

564028 LAKHPAT MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST22683 136.9022 OM BAI DEVI

387660 RUPAL SHAKYA PREMPAL SHAKYA FEMALE OBC22684 136.9022 HEMLATA SHAKYA

348812 SANTOSH JANGID PRAHALAD JANGID FEMALE OBC22685 136.9022 SARSWATI DEVI

407052 RAMESH KUMAR BISHNOI JAIKISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC22686 136.9022 KAMLA DEVI

308243 SUBHASH CHANDRA PURNA RAM MALE OBC22687 136.9022 KAMLA DEVI

443591 SUNIL KUMAR PAPURAM MALE OBC22688 136.9022 PATASI

226499 VIKASH SHARMA KHETARPAL SHARMA MALE EWS22689 136.9022 SUNDAR DEVI SHARMA

446620 KAILASH PRAJAPAT DALLA RAM MALE OBC22690 136.9022 SUSHILA

216617 SONU SUTHAR MADAN LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC22691 136.9022 CHATRU DEVI

393000 POOJA SUNDA KHEMA RAM SUNDA FEMALE OBC22692 136.9022 CHOTI DEVI

221685 ANCHAL KRISHAN KUMAR JAKHAR FEMALE OBC22693 136.9022 PARMA DEVI

508240 ALAKA CHHINPA TARACHAND FEMALE OBC22694 136.9022 MANOHARI

406582 AIVEER SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS22695 136.9022 NAKHAT KANWAR

179134 HARIOM LODHA DARSHAN LAL MALE OBC22696 136.9022 RAMKANYA BAI

406309 JITENDRA SINGH MAG SINGH MALE EWS22697 136.9022 KANWARI KANWAR

337405 SONAM CHOUDHARY SHARWAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC22698 136.9022 LALI DEVI

431701 MAMTA LALA RAM FEMALE OBC22699 136.9022 HEMI

467079 NEMICHAND KISHAN LAL MALE OBC22700 136.9022 IMARATI DEVI

557462 LOKESH GURJAR DEV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC22701 136.9022 SAYARI DEVI

530953 SHADAB KHAN SAYYAD KHAN MALE EWS22702 136.9022 ZARINA BEGAM

594914 ASHISH SHARMA PREMPAL SHARMA MALE EWS22703 136.8841 USHA SHARMA

131166 MANOJ KUMAR PARAS RAM MALE SC22704 136.8841 SUMITRA DEVI

384210 VIKAS SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE OBC22705 136.8841 RAJKUMARI KANWAR

301340 SARITA PRABHA SHANKAR FEMALE OBC22706 136.8841 CHANDARAVATI DEVI

475779 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAMAL MEENA MALE ST22707 136.8841 MAGAN BAI

143799 AJAY KUMAWAT SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC22708 136.8841 RADHA DEVI

570277 MAHENDRA SINGH JHALA DAYAL SINGH MALE EWS22709 136.8841 YESNAND KUNWAR

226704 MANISHA LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE OBC22710 136.8841 LDCPMEENA DEVI

148148 SHILPA CHAND MAL JANGID FEMALE OBC22711 136.8841 PREM DEVI

409464 MAHAVEER LALCHAND MALE SC22712 136.8841 DROPADI DEVI

290504 NAIN SUKH TULSI RAM MALE OBC22713 136.8841 LEELADEVI

362391 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS22714 136.8841 VIMALA DEVI

496132 JATIN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE ST22715 136.8841 SUSHILA DEVI

373154 KAILASH CHAND SIYAK CHHITAR MAL SIYAK MALE OBC22716 136.8841 PARA DEVI

607293 MAMTA RAWAT MADAN SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC22717 136.8841 GAYATRI DEVI

244054 ASHOK SHARMA GOPAL LAL MALE EWS22718 136.8841 RENU DEVI

492335 BHOJRAJ GURJAR INDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC22719 136.8841 MANGI BAI GURJAR

427307 NIRU KUMARI UMMED SINGH FEMALE OBC22720 136.8841 RUKMANI DEVI

353709 SURESH CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22721 136.8841 JAMANA DEVI

306360 SUNIL KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC22722 136.8841 KAMLA DEVI

151904 HARISH RANKAWAT GIRDHARI LAL RANKAWAT MALE OBC22723 136.8841 VIMLA DEVI

379629 PRAKASH CHAND JAT SHARWAN LAL JAT MALE OBC22724 136.8841 SANTOSH DAVI

131941 HANSA NETAD KARTAR NETAD FEMALE OBC22725 136.8841 BHOLI DEVI

203770 RAVI KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE EWS22726 136.8841 ANITA DEVI

487457 ANKIT KHATANA OM PRAKASH KHATANA MALE MBC22727 136.8841 HEENRA GUJAR

218175 ASHOK KUMAR JAT LADU LAL JAT MALE OBC22728 136.8841 BHOLI DEVI

435435 VACHANA RAM KALU RAM MALE OBC22729 136.8841 SAMI DEVI

158714 NARENDRA KUMAR RAMSINGH MALE SC22730 136.8841 DHANWANTI

429062 SHIVRAJ SWAMI HIRANAND SWAMI MALE OBC22731 136.8841 TARAVATI  SWAMI

332759 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR HARIKISHAN MAHAWAR MALE SC22732 136.8841 RATTAN BAI MAHAWAR

500156 HARISHANKAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST22733 136.8841 FULA DEVI
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281734 RAMJI LAL VISHAVNATH MALE OBC22734 136.8841 SAVITRI DEVI

375590 ANKIT SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS22735 136.8841 KRISHNA SHARMA

346032 MOHIT JATOLIA SHYAM SUNDER JATOLIA MALE SC22736 136.8841 SAVITRI DEVI

200882 ANIL MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST22737 136.8841 SOMA MEENA

539921 AKTA MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC22738 136.8841 SUBHITA DEVI

525239 HEERA SINGH JODH SINGH MALE OBC22739 136.8841 MEERA DEVI

356770 MAHESH MEENA HALKE MEENA MALE ST22740 136.8841 BHARAT BAI

139576 AMIT KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE OBC22741 136.8841 SUSHILA DEVI

510359 SUNIL SURJA RAM MALE SC22742 136.8841 NATTHI DEVI

544541 MANISHA CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC22743 136.8841 MEERA DEVI

188256 OM PRAKASH BHURA RAM MALE OBC22744 136.8841 RAMBHA DEVI

526387 ISHWER SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS22745 136.8841 SHYAMU KUNWAR

319876 HEMENDRA SAINI SURENDRA SAINI MALE OBC22746 136.8841 PUSMA DEVI

212705 JATIN KUMAR SAHU RAM PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC22747 136.8841 SEEMA DEVI

141299 GAYATARI MALI RAMCHANDRA MALI FEMALE OBC22748 136.8841 SITA

335037 NEERAJ SHARMA CHANDRA SEKHAR SHARMA MALE EWS22749 136.8841 SAROJ SHARMA

199010 RITU KUMARI SHIVRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC22750 136.8841 SUNITA DEVI

429284 RITU MEEL SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC22751 136.8841 SUMAN DEVI

206897 SONU DHAKED HARI KISHAN MALE OBC22752 136.8841 GUDDI DEVI

186540 JUNJA RAM BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC22753 136.8841 ANASI DEVI

310153 AJAY RAM PAL MALE SC22754 136.8841 SAROJ

466623 MAHIPAL LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC22755 136.8841 KAMLA

463404 KAMLESH KHUMA RAM MALE OBC22756 136.8841 SHANTI DEVI

185078 RAJESH KUMAR HEMA RAM MALE OBC22757 136.8841 KAMALA DEVI

619714 NAND KISHOR JANU MANAK CHAND JANU MALE OBC22758 136.8841 MANOHARI DEVI

251085 MANISHA UDA RAM BENIWAL FEMALE OBC22759 136.8841 NEMA DEVI

299813 JAI PRAKASH RAJENDER SWAMI MALE OBC22760 136.8841 KRISHNA DEVI

562163 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22761 136.8841 RODI DEVI

562812 MIHIR SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE EWS22762 136.8841 YASHWANT KANWAR

617764 PRAHLAD PURI PREM PURI MALE OBC22763 136.8659 EXMBHAGVATI DEVI

145909 VIRENDRA RATHI HAJARI LAL RATHI MALE OBC22764 136.8659 PARBHATI DEVI

566659 BHISM VIRENDRA SINGH GAJENDRA  SINGH MALE EWS22765 136.8659 DINESH KANWAR

388749 KHEM SINGH HEERA LAL MALE OBC22766 136.8659 LAXMI

406254 GOPAL SINGH GEMAR SINGH MALE GEN22767 136.8659 PAWAN KANWAR

129145 ROHITASH DHARM PAL MALE OBC22768 136.8659 TARAMANI DEVI

238817 VARUN GOUR KAILASH CHANDRA GOUR MALE OBC22769 136.8659 KAMALA DEVI

422561 ANUP SINGH VIDHADHAR SINGH MALE OBC22770 136.8659 KAMLA DEVI

408141 DINESH KUMAR CHUNA RAM MALE SC22771 136.8659 NOJI DEVI

377632 AKSHITA TANK GHANSHYAM TANK FEMALE OBC22772 136.8659 MUNNI DEVI

306837 POONAM BALARAM DEHARU FEMALE OBC22773 136.8659 KAMLA DEVI

229717 HARMAN DEEP KALWANT SINGH MALE OBC22774 136.8659 SUKHMINDER KAUR

435007 MOHAN RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC22775 136.8659 KASUMI

542496 NISHA KUMARI RAMAVATAR SINGH FEMALE OBC22776 136.8659 KOUSHLYA DEVI

341198 KAMAL KUMAR KUMAWAT SHREE KRISHAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC22777 136.8659 BARJI DEVI

361620 AJAY KARODIYA RAMSWROOP SAINI MALE OBC22778 136.8659 RUDI DEVI

209010 SHAMBHU LAL JAT GHEESU LAL JAT MALE OBC22779 136.8659 SHANTI DEVI JAT

466901 SHANKAR VISHNOI JALA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC22780 136.8659 KISNI

406820 DHANNA RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC22781 136.8659 VEERON DEVI

385893 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV HARDEV PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC22782 136.8659 KAMALI DEVI YADAV

390296 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS22783 136.8659 VIDHYA DEVI SHARMA

485912 RAMRAJ MEENA LAXMICHAND MEENA MALE ST22784 136.8659 DHAPA BAI

219460 SUMAN BISHNOI GANGARAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC22785 136.8659 SHANTI DEVI

467351 SAWAI SINGH REWANT SINGH MALE EWS22786 136.8659 SUGAN KANWAR

341081 MONIKA BANA RAMNIVAS BANA FEMALE OBC22787 136.8659 MOHANI DEVI

315282 AJAY BAIRWA CHHOTU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC22788 136.8659 RAMPYARI DEVI

358401 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA LALA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS22789 136.8659 SUGANA SHARMA

611332 MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MANGAT RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC22790 136.8659 MISRO DEVI

526097 ABHISHEK UDAY SINGH MALE EWS22791 136.8659 PAWAN

527089 DEVENDAR LOHAR RAM LAL MALE OBC22792 136.8659 LEHRI BAI

124564 SHANTI LAL NAYAK JAGDISH  NAYAK MALE SC22793 136.8659 RAMI DEVI
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620638 VIKAS CHOUDHARY GULLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22794 136.8659 RUKMA DEVI

538639 TEJRAM MEENA RAMHET MEENA MALE ST22795 136.8478 MANBHAR DEVI

151952 VIJAY KUMAWAT INDER CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC22796 136.8478 SAVITRI DEVI

488897 DEEPENDRA GAHLOT MUKUTBIHARI GAHLOT MALE OBC22797 136.8478 PREM LATA

182862 ANKIT SHARMA KALYAN PRASAD MALE GEN22798 136.8478 ALKA SHARMA

374018 SANJAY GURJAR RAMOUTAR MALE MBC22799 136.8478 KOYALI DEVI

608555 AZIZ KATHAT SHANKAR KATHAT MALE OBC22800 136.8478 KANCHAN KATHAT

584141 PRAHLAD JANWA NARBDA SHANKER JANWA MALE OBC22801 136.8478 LEELA DEVI

223688 BABU LAL RAM LAL SARAN MALE OBC22802 136.8478 REWANTI DEVI

191428 NIRANJAN SINGH YADIRAJ MALE MBC22803 136.8297 KALIYA DEVI

377545 MOHAN LAL MEENA GANPAT LAL MEENA MALE ST22804 136.8297 RUKMA DEVI

301100 SANDEEP KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE SC22805 136.8297 ROSHANI DEVI

547717 MEENA YADAV BHAGCHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC22806 136.8297 SANTOSH DAVI

467472 MAHENDRA PURI CHAMPA PURI MALE OBC22807 136.8297 GEETA DEVI

407242 MANOHAR SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE OBC22808 136.8297 BALLU DEVI

417649 NITISH KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS22809 136.8297 REKHA SHARMA

256075 KAJOD MAL SAINI TEJA RAM SAINI MALE OBC22810 136.8297 LAXMI DEVI

220910 VED PRAKASH JAAT HAREESH CHANDRA JAAT MALE OBC22811 136.8297 RAJ BALA DEVI

500549 DIPENDRA SINGH SOLANKI DASHARTH SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC22812 136.8297 PREM KANWAR

477712 PRATEEK JAIN NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN22813 136.8297 INDRA JAIN

505896 SUBHASH HILA BIJARAM HILA MALE SC22814 136.8297 SHARDA

198562 ROHIT KUMAR CHHUTTAN LAL MALE ST22815 136.8297 RAMESHI

610882 TANUJ KUMAR AHIR SATISH KUMAR AHIR MALE OBC22816 136.8297 ANITA AHIR

305937 MAHENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC22817 136.8297 SARWATI DEVI

167395 RINKOO MEENA HARPHOOL MEENA MALE ST22818 136.8297 PUNNI DEVI

334877 RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT SITARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC22819 136.8297 MANBHARI DEVI

487006 RAMEEZ BAIG TAHIR BAIG MALE OBC22820 136.8297 SAMEENA BANO

348487 DEVENDRA SINGH GURJAR HAJARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC22821 136.8297 RAJANI DEVI

575414 YOGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN SHIV SINGH MALE EWS22822 136.8297 YESVISHNA KUNWAR

225457 ANUP BANWARI LAL MALE OBC22823 136.8297 SHARDA DEVI

161330 INDRAJEET SINGH NARUKA NARENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS22824 136.8297 SHEELA NARUKA

324207 ARYAN KUMAWAT SUWALAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC22825 136.8297 USHA KUMAWAT

198716 HARENDRA TIWARI NARENDRA TIWARI MALE EWS22826 136.8297 RADHA TIWARI

304276 SHAINA LATEEF KHAN FEMALE OBC22827 136.8297 SUBINA BANO

141307 MUKESH RIYAD NANDA RAM MALE OBC22828 136.8297 LALI DEVI

316511 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV LALA RAM YADAV MALE OBC22829 136.8297 SITA DEVI

447756 SANJAY SINGH KISHNA RAM MALE OBC22830 136.8297 ANCHI DEVI

503753 BHARAT VAISHNAW RAMDAS MALE OBC22831 136.8297 SANGITA

413742 LAKHAN LAVVANSHI GAJANAND LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC22832 136.8297 CHANDA BAI

302319 RAJESH KUMAR BAKHTAVAR SINGH MALE OBC22833 136.8297 SUNITA

517464 DEEPESH DABI SATYA NARAYAN DABI MALE OBC22834 136.8297 SAROJ

211464 MADAN LAL KHAROL KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC22835 136.8297 PYARI DEVI

255599 ORMATA LALURAM FEMALE OBC22836 136.8297 MANJU DEVI

397037 BHEEM SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS22837 136.8116 MITTLES DEVI

127743 DEEPA RAM PRAJAPAT SUKHA RAM MALE OBC22838 136.8116 BHANWARI DEVI

565283 KISHAN LAL YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC22839 136.8116 KAUSHALYA DEVI

427869 KANCHAN SHARMA MURARI SHARMA FEMALE EWS22840 136.8116 BINA SHARMA

243285 AANCHAL SONI PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC22841 136.8116 LALITA SONI

391998 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR MATADEEN GURJAR MALE MBC22842 136.8116 MOOLI DEVI GURJAR

434859 RANJEET PURI NARAYAN PURI MALE OBC22843 136.8116 BABITA DEVI

233192 SUMAN PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC22844 136.8116 PARWATI DEVI

539739 JAYSHREE ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC22845 136.8116 SUMITRA DEVI

431519 HEMLATA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC22846 136.8116 MANJU

558408 SUNIL DUTT SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC22847 136.8116 KAMLA DEVI

332362 VIJAY KUMAR NAINIWAL RAMJI LAL NAINIWAL MALE SC22848 136.8116 KAILA DEVI NAINIWAL

526395 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN RATAN SINGH MALE OBC22849 136.8116 MEENA CHOUHAN

193653 RAHUL FAJRU KHAN MALE OBC22850 136.8116 JAMILA

498013 PAPPU LAL LODHA KARAN SINGH LODHA MALE OBC22851 136.8116 KALAWATI BAI

556952 MADHU BALA CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC22852 136.8116 GIRRAJI DEVI

302142 URMILA LAKSHMI NARAYAN FEMALE OBC22853 136.8116 SANTOSH DEVI
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624020 NITESH KUMAR SOHANLAL MALE OBC22854 136.8116 MEERA DEVI

459284 SURESH KUMAR LAXMANA RAM MALE OBC22855 136.8116 PURKI DEVI

122730 ROHIT KUMAR SONI RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI MALE OBC22856 136.8116 LALITA SONI

436847 SURESH DAIYA KIRTARAM DAIYA MALE OBC22857 136.8116 RADHA DEVI

502282 MEGHA MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST22858 136.8116 MAMTA MEENA

468683 DINESH KUMAR NAGAJI RAM MALE OBC22859 136.8116 MAFI DEVI

443796 DINESH DEORA ARJUN RAM DEORA MALE OBC22860 136.8116 GUDDI DEVI

233346 ASHOK BISHNOI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC22861 136.8116 SUSHILA DEVI

623039 HARI PRASAD SWAMI MANGI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC22862 136.8116 CHAGANA DEVI

477122 VIKAS NAGAR MOHAN NAGAR MALE OBC22863 136.8116 PRASAN NAGAR

480464 SHIVJI LAL DHAKAR SHRINARAYAN DHAKAR MALE OBC22864 136.8116 BADARI DEVI

380243 AJAY KUMAR YADAV REGHUVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC22865 136.8116 MISHRI DEVI

129658 BANSHI DHAR JAT JAILA RAM JAT MALE OBC22866 136.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

618309 RAKESH KHILERY BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC22867 136.8116 PATASI DEVI

332792 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC22868 136.8116 MISHRI YADAV

501273 RAMHET MEENA HARPAL MEENA MALE ST22869 136.8116 GEETA DEVI

372055 KIRAN YADAV LALA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC22870 136.8116 MEERA DEVI

387563 PINTU JAT GHASI RAM JAT FEMALE OBC22871 136.8116 CHHOTI DEVI

621641 ASHISH KHARRA KISHANA RAM KHARRA MALE OBC22872 136.8116 GEETA DEVI

505543 ABHISHEK TADA RAMPRAKASH TADA MALE OBC22873 136.8116 NORTEE DEVI

281460 SURENDRA KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC22874 136.8116 SUNITA DEVI

155477 PUSPA MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST22875 136.8116 SAROJ DEVI

339101 AKASH KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE SC22876 136.8116 RAMBETI

295219 VINOD KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS MALE OBC22877 136.8116 RESHMA BAI

443995 RAMPRASAD SOLANKI BABULAL SOLANKI MALE OBC22878 136.8116 IMARTI

562688 GIRIRAJ PRASAD JAT HANUMAN PRASAD JAT MALE OBC22879 136.8116 BRAMA DEVI JAT

475011 MUKESH JAT PAPPU LAL JAT MALE OBC22880 136.8116 MANJU BAI

210934 RAVI KUMAR MEENA SOJI LAL MEENA MALE ST22881 136.8116 CHHOTI DEVI

442903 SUKHA RAM MEHARAMA RAM MALE OBC22882 136.8116 SAJANI DEVI

397670 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT RAMLAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC22883 136.8116 PUSHPANJALI DEVI

370067 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI CHHAJU RAM SAINI MALE OBC22884 136.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

502461 ANKIT MEENA HIRA LAL MEENA MALE ST22885 136.8116 RAJU BAI

140134 MUKESH KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC22886 136.8116 GEETA DEVI

554927 SHAKTIMAN GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC22887 136.8116 SAMPAT DEVI

511422 SUNIL PANCHARIYA BHANWAR LAL PANCHARIYA MALE EWS22888 136.8116 SURJA

490604 DEVESH GOCHER SATAYANARAYAN MALE MBC22889 136.8116 MANJU BAI

432392 DEEPAK SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS22890 136.8116 INDRA DEVI

467533 MOHAN LAL RAMA RAM MALE OBC22891 136.8116 CHANNI DEVI

448093 NARENDRA SINGH SURJAN SINGH MALE EWS22892 136.8116 DHAFI DEVI

322244 SUNIL RAMESHWAR MALE MBC22893 136.8116 CHHOTI DEVI

156907 KRISHANKANT JANGID PREM CHAND JANGID MALE OBC22894 136.8116 TITU JANGID

437896 RAKESH KUAMR BAGDU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC22895 136.8116 VEERA

349097 NITENDER SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE EWS22896 136.8116 BHANWAR KANWAR

225080 SAROJ RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC22897 136.8116 SHARADA DEVI

617417 SAKHENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS22898 136.7935 MANGEJ KANWAR

490011 BHUVNESH NAGAR KALULAL NAGAR MALE OBC22899 136.7935 SHYAM BAI

365312 HEERA LAL GOPAL LAL MALE OBC22900 136.7935 MAMTA DEVI

397163 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA LALU RAM SHARMA MALE GEN22901 136.7935 SITA DEVI

163554 RAM SINGH BHALAI RAMESH CHAND MALE SC22902 136.7935 BIRMA DEVI

622234 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMSHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC22903 136.7935 PREAM DEVI

408113 POORAN MAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC22904 136.7935 LAXMI DEVI

225334 JAI SINGH CHAUHAN SOHAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS22905 136.7935 RATAN CHAUHAN

622314 CHANDRAKALA CHOUDHARY NEMA RAM FEMALE OBC22906 136.7935 MANFUL DEVI

540906 SHASHI SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS22907 136.7935 SHUSHILA DEVI

212029 AKSHAY SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN22908 136.7935 MADHU SHARMA

523549 SHUBHAM GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN22909 136.7935 YESPINKI GUPTA

229939 KAPIL MAHARSHI OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS22910 136.7935 CHANDRA PRABHA DEVI

298848 RAJESH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE SC22911 136.7935 URMILA DEVI

455574 DAULA RAM JAKHAR HARDEV RAM MALE OBC22912 136.7935 KAMLA DEVI

620934 POONAM KUMAWAT RAMNARAYAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC22913 136.7935 PINTU DEVI
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531157 DHARMRAJ PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC22914 136.7935 MANBHAR DEVI

314795 SURESH KARIR MANI RAM KARIR MALE OBC22915 136.7935 SHANTI DEVI KARIR

151169 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC22916 136.7935 SITA DEVI JAT

316069 AMAR CHAND BHUKHAR RAMSWAROOP BHUKHAR MALE OBC22917 136.7935 PREM DEVI

409683 MAHENDRA SINGH JUGAT SINGH MALE EWS22918 136.7935 DAKHA KANWAR

474384 MONU SEHRA NADAN SINGH SEHRA MALE ST22919 136.7935 RAMESHI DEVI

330495 RAHUL BAIRWA NAWAL KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC22920 136.7935 SURAJ DEVI

343544 HEMRAJ SAINI RAMESH SAINI MALE OBC22921 136.7935 PUSHMA DEVI

440319 RAKESH GAHLOT KHEM SINGH MALE OBC22922 136.7935 LILA DEVI

506643 DEVENDRA BERA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC22923 136.7935 ACHU DEVI

432564 HANUMANA RAM BHAGARAM SAU MALE OBC22924 136.7935 OMI DEVI

474620 SNEHA SHRIMAL SURESH CHAND SHRIMAL FEMALE OBC22925 136.7935 SUSHMITA DEVI

194431 YOGESH GOSWAMI SANTOSH PURI MALE OBC22926 136.7935 SAVITRI DEVI

329928 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI KAMAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC22927 136.7935 SAMPATI DEVI

202641 VIVEK KUMAR SATYDEV ARYA MALE OBC22928 136.7935 MUNNI DEVI

451268 NARAYAN SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS22929 136.7935 UMA KANWAR

215602 AKSHARA DADHEECH RITURAJ DADHEECH FEMALE EWS22930 136.7935 SIMARAN DADHEECH

460828 PABU RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC22931 136.7754 SPGOURI DEVI

143929 RAMSWROOP DUNGA RAM MALE OBC22932 136.7754 EXMCHANDRI DEVI

163229 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV CHHUTTAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC22933 136.7754 KOKALI DEVI

426597 SEEMA TANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC22934 136.7754 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

291018 KAILASH PAREEK RAMA NAND PAREEK MALE EWS22935 136.7754 CHANDRAWATI DEVI

457801 MAHESH CHOUDHARY P R CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22936 136.7754 PAPU DEVI

226647 ROBIN SINGH RATHORE CHAIN SINGH MALE GEN22937 136.7754 NIRMALA DEVI

477261 PRADEEP CHOUHAN MADAN LAL MALE MBC22938 136.7754 GAYATRI BAI

260166 PRIYANKA SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS22939 136.7754 RADHA SHARMA

392500 OMKAR JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC22940 136.7754 VIMLA

611365 BHEEM SEN SHARMA HUKAM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS22941 136.7754 BIMLA DEVI

620217 DURGA BUDHA RAM FEMALE OBC22942 136.7754 SUNDAR DEVI

301313 VIJENDER KUMAR CHANDER PAL MALE OBC22943 136.7754 IMARTI DEVI

245361 SHIVPRIYA JADAWAT RAVIRAJ SINGH JADAWAT FEMALE OBC22944 136.7754 PURNIMA CHARAN

408280 SURESH KUMAR GHEVERCHAND MALE SC22945 136.7754 RAJU DEVI

539231 VIVEK BAIRWA RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC22946 136.7754 PRABHATI DEVI

460496 RAKESH KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC22947 136.7754 JHAMKU DEVI

501089 GOVIND NAGAR HEERALAL MALE OBC22948 136.7754 BAL KRISHNA

313272 VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA LAXMI CHAND MEENA MALE ST22949 136.7754 TEJBAI

363195 SUNIDHI SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS22950 136.7754 KOYAL DEVI

469243 UMMED SINGH CHARAN KISHAN DAN MALE OBC22951 136.7754 PARAS KANWAR

600763 JEET TRIVEDI VINOD TRIVEDI MALE EWS22952 136.7754 YESVIMLA DEVI

126547 ANNU CHOUDHARY JAYRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC22953 136.7754 SHANTI DEVI

507713 PRAKASH MANDA CHANDRA KUMAR MANDA MALE OBC22954 136.7754 SITA DEVI

543833 JYOTI KANWAR BHAWANI SINGH FEMALE EWS22955 136.7754 NIROJ KANWAR

507760 SONIYA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC22956 136.7754 MADHU DEVI

608400 RINKU DEVI KALU RAM FEMALE OBC22957 136.7754 INDRA DEVI

307079 POOJA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC22958 136.7754 SAWITRI

534274 DEEPAK MANGAL GHANSHYAM MANGAL MALE EWS22959 136.7572 LALITA DEVI

331604 MANISH MEENA KALYAN SAHAI MEENA MALE ST22960 136.7572 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

398240 SONU KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH SARAN FEMALE OBC22961 136.7572 KRISHANA DEVI

433027 VIJAY VISHNOI BIRMA RAM MALE OBC22962 136.7572 KAMLA

631715 VIJAY KUMAR RAMAVTAR YADAV MALE OBC22963 136.7572 KELA DEVI

215716 RADHEY SHYAM TAILOR MADAN LAL TAILOR MALE OBC22964 136.7572 ASHA DEVI

206776 PAVAN KUMAR HAJARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS22965 136.7572 MADHURI SHARMA

492261 ANITA CHAUDHARY RAMNIWAS CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC22966 136.7572 CHOTI DEVI

405782 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHERAWAT BABU LAL SHERAWAT MALE OBC22967 136.7572 PREM DEVI

134609 NEELESH KUMAR SWAMI SURESH KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC22968 136.7572 NARMADA DEVI

404850 LAXMIKANT GARG KAMAL KISHOR GARG MALE EWS22969 136.7572 LALITA DEVI

504731 PARMA ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC22970 136.7572 CHHAGANI DEVI

144278 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI GANGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC22971 136.7572 REVATI DEVI

245539 RADHESHYAM JAT KALURAM JAT MALE OBC22972 136.7572 PYARI BAI

449018 MEGH SINGH MOTI SINGH MALE OBC22973 136.7572 SWAROOP KANWAR
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236892 PARVATI NAGAR BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC22974 136.7572 SANTRA BAI

465221 DINESH PALIWAL ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS22975 136.7572 MESHA DEVI

355259 GAURI SHANKAR JAGARBAR PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST22976 136.7572 LAKHAN BAI

353763 Puneet Pathak Brahmanand Pathak MALE GEN22977 136.7572 KUSUM LATA SHARMA

357723 OMPRAKASH SAINI GAINDA LAL SAINI MALE OBC22978 136.7572 SUKHBAI DEVI SAINI

460704 DURGA PRASAD MANA RAM MALE OBC22979 136.7572 CHUNI DEVI

617087 GOPI RAM JAKHAR BHANWAR LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC22980 136.7572 SHARDA DEVI

324648 GOVIND NATWADIYA SATAY NARAYAN NATWADIYA MALE OBC22981 136.7572 SARJU DEVI

377144 JEETRAM BAIRWA RAMSAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC22982 136.7572 RAMESHI BAIRWA

437578 DERAWAR SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS22983 136.7572 SURAJ KANWAR

474152 ABHILASHA BAI MALI KULTAR SINGH MALI FEMALE OBC22984 136.7572 GEETA BAI MALI

124175 SANDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN RAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC22985 136.7572 SANTOSH KANWAR

363139 SAURABH KHAROL RAMGOPAL KHAROL MALE OBC22986 136.7572 RAMKANYA DEVI

159398 RAVINDRA YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC22987 136.7572 SHIMALA DEVI

391883 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST22988 136.7572 RAMKALA MEENA

300865 SUNITA DALIP KUMAR FEMALE OBC22989 136.7572 GEETA DEVI

309882 MAMTA JASWANT SINGH FEMALE GEN22990 136.7572 KAMLA DEVI

189575 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY BABU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC22991 136.7572 RADHAMANI

387219 RAMESH GURJAR RAM PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC22992 136.7391 BANARASI DEVI

419230 PRIYNKA VIDYADHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC22993 136.7391 SUSHILA

247827 HITESH DASHORA SANTOSH DASHORA MALE EWS22994 136.7391 NIRMALA DASHORA

373467 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA ROHITASHWA MEENA MALE ST22995 136.7391 SOHANE DEVI

299882 BHIM RAJ HANUMAN RAM MALE EWS22996 136.7391 KAMLA DEVI

515763 TAGAT SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS22997 136.7391 KAMLA DEVI

445374 DHARMENDRA GANGA RAM MALE OBC22998 136.7391 MUNNI DEVI

507034 MUNNA RAM KABU RAM BHADU MALE OBC22999 136.7391 BABOO DEVI

379501 SURAJ KARAN POONIA JAWANA RAM POONIA MALE OBC23000 136.7391 JAMANA DEVI

191935 DHEERENDRA PRATAP SINGH GIRRAJ SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS23001 136.7391 KAMALA DEVI

323175 RAM SAHAY JAKHAR JAGDISH PRASAD JAKHAR MALE OBC23002 136.7391 NANCHI DEVI

158837 SUNIL KUMAR JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC23003 136.7391 SABITA DEVI

504497 RAMESH KUMAR JAT BHOORA RAM MALE OBC23004 136.7391 MEERA DEVI

533207 BABLU JANGID MEETHA LAL JANGID MALE OBC23005 136.7391 MANBHER DEVI

612354 SUNIL KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE SC23006 136.7391 LALI DEVI

300974 SUNITA BANWARI FEMALE OBC23007 136.7391 ROSHANI

369776 LAXMI SHANKAR KHADIYA BANSHI LAL KHADIYA MALE SC23008 136.7391 LAD DEVI

374354 SHREERAM YADAV SARDAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC23009 136.7391 SUSHILA DEVI

410437 GIRDHAR SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS23010 136.7391 SOHAN KANWAR

328553 GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC23011 136.7391 KANI DEVI

214187 VINOD KUMAR DHAKER MADHU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC23012 136.7391 KALI DEVI

585806 DEEPAK KUMAR NAINA RAM MALE SC23013 136.7391 MAGNI

182931 JITENDRA MALAV CHANDRA MOHAN MALAV MALE OBC23014 136.7391 INDRA MALAV

440873 GUDDI DEORA RATANA RAM FEMALE OBC23015 136.7391 KAMALA DEVI

161841 RAKESH SAINI PAPPU SAINI MALE OBC23016 136.7391 NAIHANI DEVI

329528 KRISHNA KUMAR JANGID RAMAVTAR JANGID MALE OBC23017 136.7391 LALI DEVI

511822 MANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC23018 136.7391 KESAR DEVI

187648 SHANKAR LAL CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC23019 136.7391 ANSI DEVI

249122 PRAHLAD JAT CHHAGAN LAL JAT MALE OBC23020 136.7391 SHANTA DEVI

245066 RAHUL PANUSA BHAMBHI BHIKHARAM MALE SC23021 136.7391 SUKHI DEVI

390108 PAWAN KUMAR DEVTHIA RAJENDRA KUMAR DEVTHIA MALE SC23022 136.7391 MANJU DEVI

224001 MANISH DHAKA TOLA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC23023 136.7391 SUNDAR DEVI

200722 VIKAS KUMAR DHARMA SINGH MALE SC23024 136.7391 RAJESH

220281 MUKESH ACHARYA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC23025 136.7391 SARBATI DEVI

629470 MOHIT SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC23026 136.7391 SADHANA DEVI

508822 NEMA RAM BIRMA RAM MALE OBC23027 136.7391 SHRAWANI DEVI

133198 BALDEVA RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC23028 136.7391 CHHOUTHI DEVI

433026 RAMESH CHOUDHARY KANA RAM MALE OBC23029 136.7391 ANNU DEVI

582702 KALPESH JOSHI KRISHNA GOPAL JOSHI MALE EWS23030 136.7391 YESREKHA BAI

559026 RAJARAM SAINI MADAN LAL MALI MALE OBC23031 136.7391 LALI DEVI

224271 SITA RAM PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC23032 136.7391 CHAMPA DEVI

428568 MEENA RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC23033 136.7391 ANITA DEVI
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500554 NEERAJ KUMAR BALRAM  MEENA MALE ST23034 136.7391 GITA DEVI

605058 GAURAV INANIYA RATANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23035 136.7391 UGMA DEVI

553553 RAKESH CHOUDHARY RAMSWRUP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23036 136.7391 RAJU DEVI

383681 HANSRAJ KUMHAR PHOOL CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC23037 136.7391 GEETA DEVI

290501 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BUTTA SINGH MALE OBC23038 136.7391  AMARJEET KOUR

183093 AKSHAY MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST23039 136.7391 PRAKASH BAI

160180 ANSHU SHARMA SONU SHARMA MALE EWS23040 136.7391 CHANDRAKALA SHARMA

449180 SUNIL KUMAR LEGA DHANNA RAM LEGA MALE OBC23041 136.7391 WALI DEVI

219381 PANKAJ JAKHAR RAMKISHAN MALE OBC23042 136.7391 VIMLA DEVI

407173 JAGDISH GIRI ACHAL GIRI MALE OBC23043 136.7210 LAXMI DEVI

503300 DHARAMVEER KASNIYA MEHRAM KASNIYA MALE OBC23044 136.7210 CHHOTI DEVI

624457 DEVESH KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC23045 136.7210 MAHAVIREE

528945 MOHAN SINGH SISODIYA BHERU SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS23046 136.7210 KAILASH KUNWAR

253444 SANJEEV KUMAR LADHU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS23047 136.7210 CHANDRAWALEE DEVEE

236415 GOPAL SHARMA HARI BALLABH SHARMA MALE EWS23048 136.7210 BADRI BAI

130917 MAYANK VYAS BANKAT LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC23049 136.7210 SAVITA VAISHNAV

418716 LOKENDRAPRATAP SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

BIRJU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN23050 136.7210 SANTOSH KANWAR

395121 TEJPAL CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23051 136.7210 PREM DEVI

336376 MOHIT SINGH SAINI DHOORA RAM SAINI MALE OBC23052 136.7210 PREMLATA SAINI

138830 ADITYA KUMAR JHUTHA RAM TOX MALE OBC23053 136.7210 PREM DEVI

298354 MANOJ TARAD KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC23054 136.7210 ANJU DEVI

134137 SURENDRA SAINI PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC23055 136.7210 PREM DEVI

310333 SHARWAN KUMAR NAI RANDHIR NAI MALE OBC23056 136.7210 SANTOSH

266395 SANDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS23057 136.7210 KAMLESH KANWAR

359136 ABHISHEK SAINI SURENDER KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC23058 136.7210 SUNITA DEVI

297117 RAJNEESH TIWARI LAXMIKANT TIWARI MALE GEN23059 136.7210 GEETA DEVI

432933 RAMA RAM CHOUDHARY PARKA RAM MALE OBC23060 136.7210 PURKI DEVI

590404 DIVYA JANGID PRAVEEN JANGID FEMALE OBC23061 136.7210 SARITA

228880 BAJRANG LAL HETRAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC23062 136.7210 HAWA DEVI

286340 RAJESH KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC23063 136.7210 VIMLA DEVI

498100 SHUBHAM KUMAR GOPAL MALE SC23064 136.7210 RAMESHWARI

183624 ANIL NAGAR LEELADHAR NAGAR MALE OBC23065 136.7210 KOUSHLYA NAGAR

456988 HANUMAN RAM ARJUN RAM BHADU MALE OBC23066 136.7210 JETHI DEVI

188531 MANISH VISHNOI MAGGA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC23067 136.7210 PALU DEVI

468974 RAJENDRA SINGH CHIRANJIV LAL MALE EWS23068 136.7210 GOPI KANWAR

311799 RAVINA VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA FEMALE OBC23069 136.7210 DARSHNA DEVI

145255 ABHISHEK KHICHAR HARI RAM MALE OBC23070 136.7210 ANITA DEVI

271985 DIVYA RAJ BHOI SHYAM KUMAR RAJ BHOI MALE OBC23071 136.7210 YESALKA RAJ BHOI

279002 RAJESH KUMAR MAZOR RAM MALE OBC23072 136.7210 SANTOSH

306558 DALEEP SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS23073 136.7210 UMED KANWAR

386493 BAJRANG LAL JAT GHASI RAM JAT MALE OBC23074 136.7210 PREM DEVI

342722 KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA BODU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC23075 136.7210 PREM DEVI

164800 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST23076 136.7210 UGANTI DEVI MEENA

513178 ROSHAN LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC23077 136.7210 SHANTI DEVI

612827 MANISH YADAV RAJENDAR YADAV MALE OBC23078 136.7210 SHARMILA DEVI

200158 DIGAMBAR SINGH JAIDEV MALE OBC23079 136.7210 PUSHPLATA

409407 RAMESH KUMAR SAIN BHEEMA RAM SAIN MALE OBC23080 136.7210 SAYAR DEVI

492189 ASHISH SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC23081 136.7210 SUMITARA SAINI

232382 DIVYANSHU GAHLOT RAJENDRA KUMAR GAHLOT MALE OBC23082 136.7210 LAXMI DEVI GAHLOT

216022 LOKESH KUMAR SANADHYA MUKESH SANADHYA MALE EWS23083 136.7210 SUMAN SHARMA

409762 JASWANT LAL PRAKASH LIMBA MALE OBC23084 136.7210 MOHANI DEVI

297835 OM PRAKASH SARAN BHAGIRATH SARAN MALE OBC23085 136.7029 MAINA DEVI

133779 HEERA LAL SAINI BALDEV SAINI MALE OBC23086 136.7029 KAMALA DEVI

356449 ALOK SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS23087 136.7029 KAUSHALYA DEVI SHARMA

594532 JAGDISH PATEL GANGA RAM PATEL MALE OBC23088 136.7029 YESBENKI BAI

475914 HARISH SUMAN DAULATRAM SUMAN MALE OBC23089 136.7029 SUSHILA BAI

422234 SONU SAINI RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC23090 136.7029 ASHA DEVI

466478 SUNIL SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS23091 136.7029 PUSHPA KANWAR

553504 GOVIND SWAMI RAM KRISHNA SWAMI MALE OBC23092 136.7029 ANUSUYA
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622038 AMIT KUMAR MALI INDRA CHAND MALI MALE OBC23093 136.7029 SHARADA DEVI

440974 MOOL SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS23094 136.7029 OM KANWAR

396125 SONU KUMAR MEENA SIRMOHAR MEENA MALE ST23095 136.7029 HEMLATA

311725 PARDEEP SINGH BALKARAN SINGH MALE OBC23096 136.7029 KALVINDER KAUR

295838 CHANDERKALA MAHAVEER PARSAD FEMALE OBC23097 136.7029 BIMLA DEVI

345152 CHANDRA KANT GORA RAMLAL GORA MALE OBC23098 136.7029 PHOOLI DEVI

287095 ANIL KUMAR DHANRAJ MALE OBC23099 136.7029 RAJBALA

515620 JAGDISH KUMAR CHAINA RAM MALE SC23100 136.7029 LAXMI DEVI

566608 AASHIF MOHAMMAD RAIS KHAN MALE OBC23101 136.7029 SAMEM BANO

468412 SURESH DIDEL JAVARA RAM MALE OBC23102 136.7029 SHANTI DEVI

438332 VINOD BANWARA BABU LAL MALE SC23103 136.7029 INDIRA

136393 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE HARI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS23104 136.7029 ANITA KANWAR

184685 DHEERAJ VAISHNAV NARESH VAISHNAV MALE OBC23105 136.7029 URMILA DEVI

431055 MAYA CHOUDHARY BUDHA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC23106 136.7029 BARJU

450086 PARAS PATEL LASA RAM PATEL MALE OBC23107 136.7029 OKHI DEVI PATEL

585622 KUSUM KUNWAR SISODIYA VIJAY SINGH SISODIYA FEMALE GEN23108 136.7029 YESKAILASH KUNWAR SISODIYA

441851 TILA RAM VAGTA RAM MALE OBC23109 136.7029 DHURI DEVI

619475 SANTOSH CHAUDHARY MOBA RAM FEMALE OBC23110 136.7029 MOHANI DEVI

558141 BANNA LAL YADAV PREM LAL YADAV MALE OBC23111 136.7029 GANGA DEVI

629441 SANJAY SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE OBC23112 136.6848 EXMGUDDI DEVI

424288 RAVINDER KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC23113 136.6848 MOORTI DEVI

181770 MUKESH YOGI JAGDISH YOGI MALE OBC23114 136.6848 PARSI BAI YOGI

307179 SUCHIT PRABHU MALE OBC23115 136.6848 RUKAMANI

337132 RATAN LAL YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC23116 136.6848 BIDAMI DEVI YADAV

549302 VIKRAM KUMAR MEGHWAL NONA RAM MALE SC23117 136.6848 SHANTI DEVI

302750 RAMPRATAP HIRALAL MALE SC23118 136.6848 MANJU DEVI

511640 RENU JAJRA JEEWAN FEMALE OBC23119 136.6848 PREM JAJRA

461469 YOGESH MOHAN LAL MALE OBC23120 136.6848 PREM DEVI

182094 ENDRAJEET MEHRA GOBARILAL MEHRA MALE SC23121 136.6848 TEEJU BAI

253073 OM PRAKASH POONIA MALARAM POONIA MALE OBC23122 136.6848 CHDER KANTA DEVI

145328 VIJESH KUMAR SAINI MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC23123 136.6848 JEEVANI DEVI

156022 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT JAIRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC23124 136.6848 GEETA DEVI

549351 ASHOK KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC23125 136.6848 SHARDA DEVI

244446 AARTI GOUR RAJENDRA GOUR FEMALE EWS23126 136.6848 REKHA DEVI

413830 MAYANK KUMAR RATHOR SHREE KRISHAN RATHOR MALE OBC23127 136.6848 LALITA RATHOR

170207 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS23128 136.6848 MEERA DEVI

253944 ANITA NIMIWAL ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC23129 136.6848 BHANWARI DEVI

233632 RAKESH DHATRWAL ARJUN RAM MALE OBC23130 136.6848 GORAN DEVI

510136 HASINA BABU KHAN FEMALE OBC23131 136.6848 PREM BANO

338629 RAVI SINGH GURJAR VIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC23132 136.6848 SAROJ DEVI

130353 GHANSHAYAM PAREEK PARMESHWAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS23133 136.6848 SAROJ DEVI

354008 AVINASH MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST23134 136.6848 MOHANI DEVI

607243 ASHISH HEMNANI TIKAM CHAND HEMNANI MALE EWS23135 136.6848 MEENA HEMNANI

508366 RAKESH KUMAR RAMKAILASH MALE OBC23136 136.6848 SUGNA DEVI

313239 SUMENDER ROLANIYA HARPHOOL SINGH JAT MALE OBC23137 136.6848 BHAGWATI DEVI

483941 SAMPATRAJ TANWAR KANWAR LAL MALE OBC23138 136.6848 GEETA BAI

133403 SHIVRAJ SAINI PRAHLAD MALI MALE OBC23139 136.6848 RUKMA DEVI

561546 BAL KISHAN SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS23140 136.6848 RADHA DEVI

187727 MANOHAR LAL GANESHA RAM MALE OBC23141 136.6848 JAMNA DEVI

544708 ANJU RANWA HAR LAL FEMALE OBC23142 136.6848 CHHIGA DEVI

346003 RAHUL KUMAR BANSIWAL SHIVCHARAN MAHAWAR MALE SC23143 136.6848 SANTO DEVI

244919 KANHAIYA LAL LOHAR JAGDISH CHANDRA LOHAR MALE OBC23144 136.6848 KANKU BAI

138672 Vikash Sunda BHUDA RAM SUNDA MALE OBC23145 136.6848 BHAGOTI DEVI

626631 MANEESH MUDGAL SURESH MUDGAL MALE EWS23146 136.6848 SAROJ MUDGAL

518399 SAWAN KUMAR SUMAN CHHOGA RAM SUMAN MALE SC23147 136.6848 SHANTI DEVI

623557 NEHA KUMAWAT MAN MOHAN FEMALE OBC23148 136.6848 VIMALA DEVI

287533 CHENA RAM BHAKAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC23149 136.6848 JAMANA DEVI

433667 KAMAL KISHOR SARVAN RAM MALE OBC23150 136.6848 GALKAI

282903 SUNIL KUMAR DHARMANDAR KUMAR MALE OBC23151 136.6848 PUSHPA DEVI

369029 SURESH SINGH BHUVANESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC23152 136.6667 SHOBHA RATNU
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631176 DEEPIKA SAIN MADAN LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC23153 136.6667 BISHNU DEVI

628758 SAMEEN KHAN ISHAQ KHAN MALE OBC23154 136.6667 JAFEENA

457463 NARAYAN LAL PEERA RAM MALE OBC23155 136.6667 SARKI DEVI

555615 RAJESH CHOUDHARY MEETHA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23156 136.6667 GALKHU DEVI

480505 SHANKAR MAHAWAR CHOUTH MAL MAHAWAR MALE SC23157 136.6667 SHANTI BAI MAHAWAR

354362 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN23158 136.6667 GEETA SHARMA

482583 SATYANARAYAN NAGAR BANWARI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC23159 136.6667 VIDHYA BAI

283719 ANKIT KUMAR OJHA MADAN LAL OJHA MALE EWS23160 136.6667 VIMLA DEVI

435500 RAM SWAROOP DEORA MANA RAM DEORA MALE OBC23161 136.6667 LILA DEVEE

615303 RAVINDER YADAV DEVENDER KUMAR MALE OBC23162 136.6667 PARVESH DEVI

167088 KIRAN SATWANT SINGH FEMALE GEN23163 136.6667 SAROJ DEVI

249433 INDRA CHAND SARAN SANWAR MAL SARAN MALE OBC23164 136.6667 RAMPYARI DEVI

131472 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS23165 136.6667 MANJU DEVI

349163 PUSHPENDRA YADAV KESHAR DEV YADAV MALE OBC23166 136.6667 VIMALA DEVI YADAV

149356 BALDEVA RAM CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC23167 136.6667 SUNDER DEVI

496652 MANRAJ KUMHAR RANG LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC23168 136.6667 RAM KANYA DEVI

495887 ARPIT JAIN HARISH JAIN MALE GEN23169 136.6667 ANITA JAIN

552572 MAHAVEER GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC23170 136.6667 MATHURA DEVI

298928 CHHOTA RAM BHURA RAM JAT MALE OBC23171 136.6667 TULCHHA DEVI

433979 SAMPAT RAM MADAN RAM MALE OBC23172 136.6667 RADHA DEVI

483984 AKSHAY VIPIN KUMAR MALE EWS23173 136.6667 SANTOSH SHARMA

144609 CHIRANJI LAL GHORELA SANSAR CHAND GHORELA MALE OBC23174 136.6667 CHUKI DEVI

168130 LALITA CHOUDHARY PURAN CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC23175 136.6667 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY

468272 MAHENDRA NUVAD KISTUR RAM NUVAD MALE OBC23176 136.6667 GEETA DEVI

553194 JITENDRA MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST23177 136.6667 GADULI DEVI

137070 VIKRAM KHARDIYA SURAJ MAL MALE SC23178 136.6667 BULI DEVI

561816 LOKESH TANWAR SITARAM TANWAR MALE OBC23179 136.6667 BHULI DEVI

148769 JYOTI KUMARI SAMPAT LAL FEMALE OBC23180 136.6667 LEELA DEVI

176303 MAHIKA VERMA SUSHIL FEMALE OBC23181 136.6667 MANJU VERMA

537589 ARCHANA KHATANA SHIVCHARAN KHATANA FEMALE MBC23182 136.6667 RASAL DEVI

441253 PARMESHWAR SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE GEN23183 136.6667 SPGOPI DEVI

330209 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA SUKRAM MEENA MALE ST23184 136.6667 RUPANTI DEVI

393477 AARTI SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS23185 136.6667 VIMLA DEVI

336252 UMESH PRAJAPATI MURARI PRAJAPATI MALE OBC23186 136.6667 KUNTA DEVI

528415 SURESH LOHAR CHUNNI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC23187 136.6667 HEERA BAI

138879 BALVEER JAT HANMAN RAM JAT MALE OBC23188 136.6667 MANJU DEVI

484845 MAHAVEER NAGAR GULAB CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC23189 136.6667 GAYTRI BAI

466688 RAMBHAROS SUTHAR RAMPAL SUTHAR MALE OBC23190 136.6667 SOHANI

435429 DEVARAM BHINYA RAM MALE SC23191 136.6667 GOGA DEVI

219794 MANISH SIYAG BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC23192 136.6667 GANGA DEVI

337443 MOHIT PALAWAT SATYA NARAIN SINGH MALE OBC23193 136.6667 SWAROOP KANWAR

198340 ADESH DAGUR RAMNIVAS MALE OBC23194 136.6667 VEERVATI

124769 ROHIT CHOUDHARY DEVARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23195 136.6667 SUMITRA DEVI

435926 RAMNIWAS DHANNA RAM MALE OBC23196 136.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

512935 DILIP SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC23197 136.6486 GODAWARI DEVI

419259 SAROJ SUBHASH CHANDAR FEMALE OBC23198 136.6486 SAJANA DEVI

150510 BRIJRAJ SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN23199 136.6486 PRAMOD KANWAR

189788 MONIKA POONIYA BRPOONIYA FEMALE OBC23200 136.6486  DIVSHANTI DEVI

357786 SANWAR MAL YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV MALE OBC23201 136.6486 MALI DEVI

540345 ANKESH RAMSAWROOP  YADAV FEMALE OBC23202 136.6486 SANTOSH YADAV

282590 DHEERAJ KUMAR SWAMI KRISHAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC23203 136.6486 MANJU SWAMI

401071 SURAJ SINGH RAJPUT BANAI SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS23204 136.6486 KIRAN DEVI

609203 MOHIT KUMAR VEER SINGH MALE OBC23205 136.6486 RAJBALA DEVI

232079 KUMBHA RAM SUTHAR HARI RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC23206 136.6486 KUNNI DEVI

502623 SHUBHAM SHIVA BANDHU SHARMA DEENBANDHU SHARMA MALE GEN23207 136.6486 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

403799 JAL SINGH SAINI SHIVJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC23208 136.6486 SAROOPI DEVI

239751 DHEERAJ SAHU SHUBHASH SAHU MALE OBC23209 136.6486 GUDDI DEVI

324032 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS23210 136.6486 CHHOTA DEVI SHARMA

181354 YASHVANT NAGAR RAMHET NAGAR MALE OBC23211 136.6486 GAYATRI BAI

502592 LOKESH KALU LAL MALE ST23212 136.6486 NIRMALA BAI
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225836 MANISH SUTHAR SARWAN RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC23213 136.6486 DHANI DEVI

626409 MANOJ MITTAL KALUA MALE EWS23214 136.6486 SUDHA DEVI

592384 KOMAL GIRI GOSWAMI MADAN GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC23215 136.6486 SOHAN DEVI

232919 SADUL SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS23216 136.6486 PUSHPA KANWAR

295178 SHAKTI SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS23217 136.6486 SILOCHANA KANWAR

622131 PAWAN JANGIR MITHU LAL JANGIR MALE OBC23218 136.6486 GEETA DEVI

435354 BIRMA RAM NARSINGH RAM MALE OBC23219 136.6486 SOHANI DEVI

561501 RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23220 136.6486 KAILASHI DEVI

123641 VIJAYPAL SEWDA NATHU SINGH SEWDA MALE OBC23221 136.6486 KAMLA DEVI

301770 RAVINA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC23222 136.6486 SAROJ

416887 ASHOK SONI GHISA LAL SONI MALE OBC23223 136.6486 GAYATRI BAI

469502 MAMTA KUMARI SAHI RAM FEMALE OBC23224 136.6486 ROSHNI

157010 TARKESH SAINI RAM PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC23225 136.6486 SOMOTI DEVI

193828 ANJALI SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA FEMALE EWS23226 136.6486 BABITA SHARMA

327197 MANISH POSWAL HARI GURJAR MALE MBC23227 136.6486 KAMLESH DEVI

616283 SITARAM SAMOTA LALLURAM SAMOTA MALE OBC23228 136.6304 SHANTI DEVI

618232 MEWA RAM DOODI MANA RAM DOODI MALE OBC23229 136.6304 GORA DEVI

501370 ASHA RAM SEN BABU LAL SEN MALE OBC23230 136.6304 SUGNA BAI

350220 LAXMI KANT MALI MUNSHI RAM MALE OBC23231 136.6304 BIRAMA DEVI

424965 NITESH KUMAR MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23232 136.6304 RENU DEVI

497610 NISHANT SHARMA YASHWANT SHARMA MALE GEN23233 136.6304 SHASHI PRABHA SHARMA

429260 PURUSHOTAM SHISH RAM MALE OBC23234 136.6304 RENU DEVI

423514 AJAY KUMAR MEENA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE ST23235 136.6304 SANTOSH DEVI

399727 SHUBHAM SINGH RAJAWAT HAKIM SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN23236 136.6304 SAROJ KANWER

474764 SHASHANK GAUR TARA CHAND GAUR MALE OBC23237 136.6304 UMA GAUR

446805 MAHESH KUMAWAT BABULAL MALE OBC23238 136.6304 BHIKHI DEVI

171294 HIMANSHI SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC23239 136.6304 RAJBALA SAINI

319463 BALRAM SWAMI KAILASH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC23240 136.6304 MINTU DEVI

623613 MANISH KUMAR JAKHAR CHHOTU RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC23241 136.6304 RUKMA DEVI

364194 VISHAL SHARMA UMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS23242 136.6304 SAVITRI DEVI

249638 Sunita Choudhary Jaiveer Singh FEMALE OBC23243 136.6304 BIMALA DEVI

283343 RAJESH KUMAR BALRAM MALE SC23244 136.6304 SUMAN RANI

460844 POOJA DHARMA RAM FEMALE OBC23245 136.6304 RAJU

591743 YASH KALAL ASHOK KALAL MALE OBC23246 136.6304 YESRUSHNA KALAL

231727 SHRIRAM CHHANGANI KASHIRAM CHHANGANI MALE EWS23247 136.6123 DURGA DEVI CHHANGANI

370151 BALRAM SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE OBC23248 136.6123 SHUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

173424 YATENDRA PRADHAN MUKUT BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS23249 136.6123 SHARDA

619563 DINESH GHASAL PARMA RAM CHAOUDHARY MALE OBC23250 136.6123 PREM DEVI

249594 CHETANA SAINI MANGAL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC23251 136.6123 MANJU DEVI

376790 SITA RAM MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST23252 136.6123 RAMPATI DEVI

537795 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC23253 136.6123 MANTURI DEVI

386766 DEEPAK PEEPLODA MOOL CHAND PEEPLODA MALE OBC23254 136.6123 PRABHU DEVI

461915 PUKH RAJ DEVI LAL MALI MALE OBC23255 136.6123 MEENA DEVI

338559 PRITAM SINGH DARIYAW SINGH MALE OBC23256 136.6123 VIMLA DEVI

629086 HEMLATA DAYA SAGAR FEMALE OBC23257 136.6123 MEENA DEVI

307345 VIKASH BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC23258 136.6123 SUMAN DEVI

376968 NIKESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC23259 136.6123 MANJU DEVI

511783 EKTA JOSHI MURLI MANOHAR JOSHI FEMALE GEN23260 136.6123 KIRAN

272930 HEMANT PATIDAR GATULAL PATIDAR MALE OBC23261 136.6123 YESRAMILA PATIDAR

199183 DEEPAK SINGH NAVAV SINGH MALE MBC23262 136.6123 SHRI VATI

292991 JUGAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS23263 136.6123 SAVITRI DEVI

140194 SWADESH KUMAWAT SANTU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC23264 136.6123 BANARASI DEVI

310564 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC23265 136.6123 SEEMA DEVI

516515 DEEPA RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC23266 136.6123 DHANNI DEVI

164957 SANJAY SINGH JASVANT SINGH MALE EWS23267 136.6123 PRAGYA DEVI

306280 SANDEEP KUMAR DEVILAL MALE SC23268 136.6123 GEETA DEVI

360492 RAHUL YADRAM MALE SC23269 136.6123 SUBESH DEVI

251992 PANKAJ SANGWAN SURENDER FEMALE OBC23270 136.6123 MEENAKSHI

490151 ALKA SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC23271 136.6123 PANA SAINI

437852 BHAGVANARAM MAGHARAM DHUNDHWAL MALE OBC23272 136.6123 SUKHI DEVI
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545956 PINKI KANWAR ROOP SINGH FEMALE EWS23273 136.6123 RASAL KANWAR

465865 MANAK RAM SUMER RAM MALE OBC23274 136.6123 BABY DEVI

233109 DEBU NATH SIDDH MOHAN NATH MALE OBC23275 136.6123 PARMA DEVI

459116 ANIL KUMAR MISHRI MAL MALE EWS23276 136.6123 RADHA DEVI

126368 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA AMIT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN23277 136.6123 CHANDRA KANTA SHARMA

532863 ABHAY SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC23278 136.6123 MOJA DEVI

190336 GOPESH CHHABADI RAMESHWAR MALE MBC23279 136.6123 GEETA

452423 SUNIL RAJPUROHIT DEVI SINGH MALE EWS23280 136.6123 GULAB KANWAR

460575 BHANWAR LAL BAGDU RAM MALE OBC23281 136.5942 EXMSHANTI

261822 VIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC23282 136.5942 KISHAN PYARI DEVI

383450 BABU LAL JAT CHHOTI LAL JAT MALE OBC23283 136.5942 GYARSI DEVI

452810 JABBAR SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS23284 136.5942 GEETA DEVI

528664 RAHUL KUMAR PREM PRAKASH MALE OBC23285 136.5942 MADHU BALA

389483 VIKRAM GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC23286 136.5942 SUNEE DEVI

353505 SUBHASH CHAND LAL CHAND MALE SC23287 136.5942 RAJBAI DEVI

455365 RAKESH GURJAR LUNA RAM MALE MBC23288 136.5942 BALI DEVI

418719 CHANDAN DADHICH RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23289 136.5942 MANJU DEVI

180516 YUVRAJ MALAV RAMKISHAN MALAV MALE OBC23290 136.5942 BIMALABAI MALAV

603112 NILESH PATIDAR GAUTAM LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC23291 136.5942 YESGEETA PATIDAR

443169 SEEMA JAGDISH RAM FEMALE OBC23292 136.5942 KAMLA

618548 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH DASHRATH SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS23293 136.5942 BHANWAR KANWAR

436748 PUKH RAJ BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC23294 136.5942 TIPU

124553 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY SANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23295 136.5942 KANCHAN

625071 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI LALJI MALE OBC23296 136.5942 RAM BAI

229412 ANISH GODARA PREMNARAYANA GODARA MALE OBC23297 136.5942 SAVITRI DEVI

529100 DEVI LAL JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC23298 136.5942 SHANTA DEVI JAT

422162 VIKAS SAINI BUDHRAM SAINI MALE OBC23299 136.5942 SHARDA SAINI

618782 VIRENDRA SWAMI PREM PRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC23300 136.5942 SHARDA DEVI

422270 VIJAYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC23301 136.5942 SARITA DEVI

189916 DALPAT CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM MALE OBC23302 136.5942 ANSI DEVI

216050 SHIVAM BISHNOI PARASRAM VISHNOI MALE OBC23303 136.5942 ASHA VISHNOI

206563 BHUVAN SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS23304 136.5942 ARCHANA SHARMA

335243 MUKESH SINGH SANKHLA MOHAN SINGH SANKHLA MALE OBC23305 136.5942 SOHNI DEVI

625659 SHIVSHANKAR SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC23306 136.5942 RAJKUMARI

595598 PRIYANKA KANWAR CHOUHAN KALU SINGH FEMALE EWS23307 136.5942 YESKAILASH KANWAR

144971 YAMINI MALAKAR DINESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC23308 136.5942 MANJU SAINI

451909 DINESH KUMAR VIRDHA RAM MALE OBC23309 136.5942 VARJU DEVI

628077 SACHIN BHOODEV SHARMA MALE EWS23310 136.5942 POONAM SHARMA

507001 MANISH SIROHI RATANA RAM MALE OBC23311 136.5942 KAMLA DEVI

219972 SUYASH MODI SANTOK CHAND MODI MALE EWS23312 136.5942 SUMAN MODI

279686 SAHAB RAM LILADHAR MALE OBC23313 136.5761 DHANI DEVI

435203 SURENDRA CHAUHAN PRATHVI RAJ CHAUHAN MALE OBC23314 136.5761 CHANDRAKALA

534705 JYOTI SUMAN PRAHLAD KAUSHAL FEMALE OBC23315 136.5761 SITA SUMAN

377307 KAILASH CHAND PALSANIYA BODU RAM PALSANIYA MALE OBC23316 136.5761 SANTI DEVI

192619 SARVESH KUMAR SAINI MURARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC23317 136.5761 MAMTA RANI

402581 RAVINDRA KUMAR MUDGAL DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS23318 136.5761 KIRAN DEVI

612006 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI RAMSINGH SAINI MALE OBC23319 136.5761 AMRO DEVI

555152 SHANKAR CHOUDHARY JODHARAM JAT MALE OBC23320 136.5761 SURMA DEVI

548635 SUMAN KUMARI PITHA RAM FEMALE OBC23321 136.5761 SANTOSH DEVI

285547 LOVISH CHUGH MOHAN LAL CHUGH MALE EWS23322 136.5761 MANJU CHUGH

209985 VIKAS SONGARA KAILASH SONGARA MALE SC23323 136.5761 ANITA SONGARA

366372 DAVID KUMAR SHARMA VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS23324 136.5761 SARLA DEVI

393944 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA MALE EWS23325 136.5761 MEERA DEVI

566319 NIRMAL KUMAR JALWANIYA KAJOD MAL BAIRWA MALE SC23326 136.5761 KAMLA DEVI

536589 PULKIT SAIN RAMAWATAR SAIN MALE OBC23327 136.5761 SHASHI PRABHA CHAUHAN

323767 JASWANT JALANDER MOHAN LAL JALANDER MALE SC23328 136.5761 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

399871 VIJAY BENIWAL DHARA SINGH MALE SC23329 136.5761 SANTRA DEVI

495050 SHOBHIT PALIWAL DILIP PALIVAL MALE EWS23330 136.5761 SONA PALIWAL

342276 KAUSHLENDRA SINGH SURESH SINGH MALE EWS23331 136.5761 GUDIYA DEVI

523657 SURESH KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC23332 136.5761 SANKI
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218776 LUCKY  PANWAR RAKESH PANWAR MALE OBC23333 136.5761 MAINA DEVI

451468 SURESH DUDI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC23334 136.5761 CHAMPA

195343 DEVESH SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS23335 136.5761 MEENA DEVI

328715 ADITYA SHARMA SOORAJ NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS23336 136.5761 ANITA DEVI

618988 ANIL KALWANIYA CHANDRA RAM KALWANIYA MALE OBC23337 136.5580 BIRMA DEVI

125912 BHARAT SONI SOBHAG MAL VERMA MALE OBC23338 136.5580 NIRMALA VERMA

407856 MANOHAR LAL GOYAL BABU LAL GOYAL MALE OBC23339 136.5580 KAMLA DEVI

391558 ANAMIKA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS23340 136.5580 KAMLA RANI

372499 YOGENDRA SINGH SHRI RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS23341 136.5580 VINOD KANWAR

616476 TEJPAL MEENA VISHAMBHAR MEENA MALE ST23342 136.5580 MAMLI DEVI

192456 VISHVENDRA SINGH DOULAT SINGH MALE OBC23343 136.5580 SHYAMVATI

562512 BHANU PRAKASH JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS23344 136.5580 VINITA DEVI

372378 SHANKER PRAJAPAT LALCHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC23345 136.5580 NATHI DEVI

507513 KAMAL VAISHNAV GANESH DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC23346 136.5580 PREMA VAISHNAV

253371 MANJU BHAMBU OM PRAKASH BHAMBU FEMALE OBC23347 136.5580 OMPATI

149872 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC23348 136.5580 RAJO DEVI

427017 RAJVEER SINGH INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC23349 136.5580 GEETA DEVI

515225 JASWANT MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST23350 136.5580 YESLEELA DEVI

621415 SOHAN RAM DARIYA JAI RAM DARIYA MALE OBC23351 136.5580 SHANTI DEVI

195425 VIKAS SHARMA MUNNA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23352 136.5580 VIMLESH DEVI

181734 AVISHI JAAJU KRISHNAKANT JAAJU FEMALE EWS23353 136.5580 MEENA JAAJU

574741 KARTIK PATIDAR GOUTAM LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC23354 136.5580 YESKACHRI PATIDAR

242817 JASPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT GANPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN23355 136.5580 YESRATAN KUNWAR

623463 MAMTA SONI AMAR CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC23356 136.5580 SAMPAT DEVI

569257 RAMSVROOP LODHA RADHE SHYAM MALE GEN23357 136.5580 KANTI BAI

130082 SHYAM SUNDER RAMLAL VERMA MALE OBC23358 136.5399 CHHOTI DEVI

364949 KAJAL KUMAWAT ROOD MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC23359 136.5399 SUKHA DEVEE KUMAWAT

386586 SURESH KUMAR JAT MANGAL CHAND JAT MALE OBC23360 136.5399 SHANTI DEVI

281612 DESHRAJ BHINYA RAM MALE SC23361 136.5399 ANURADHA

287530 MANEET KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE OBC23362 136.5399 LAKSHMI DEVI

287128 ABHISHEK NARSI RAM MALE OBC23363 136.5399 KAMLA DEVI

381353 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA SOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC23364 136.5399 PREM DEVI

560413 RAM PRAKASH YADAV GORDHAN YADAV MALE OBC23365 136.5399 MEERA YADAV

631979 AJAY KUMAR RAJPAL MALE OBC23366 136.5399 MANJU DEVI

226288 BHARAT KUMAR CHUNA RAM MALE SC23367 136.5399 BUDHI DEVI

233909 AMIT DHAYAL HARFUL SHING MALE OBC23368 136.5399 KAVITA DEVI

453336 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH CHARAN SAWAI DAN CHARAN MALE OBC23369 136.5399 JATAN KANWAR CHARAN

251534 HEMRAJ HET RAM MALE OBC23370 136.5399 PRAMESHWARI

202834 SURBHI SHARMA HARI CHARAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN23371 136.5399 PHOOL VATI SHARMA

215980 JUGAL KISHOR REGAR JAMNA LAL REGAR MALE SC23372 136.5399 SITA DEVI

612242 RAM SINGH SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC23373 136.5399 INDRA DEVI

495198 MAHESH SAHU KAILASH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC23374 136.5399 LAXMI DEVI

361590 ABHIMANYU SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE MBC23375 136.5399 HARPYARI DEVI

226939 SHARIF KHAN ABDUL SATTAR KHAN MALE OBC23376 136.5399 BHANWARI

373186 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST23377 136.5399 MANGALI DEVI

512700 DHARAMVEER SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS23378 136.5399 RAJ KANWAR

553508 NEERAJ KUMAR RAV INDRA KUMAR RAV MALE OBC23379 136.5399 SANTOSH DEVI

299654 PARVEEN KUMAR JAGDISH MALE SC23380 136.5399 PARWATI DEVI

450606 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OPA RAM MALE OBC23381 136.5399 TUGI DEVI

468922 VIRENDRA VISHNOI THANA RAM MALE OBC23382 136.5399 PISTA DEVI

389989 KAJAL SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA FEMALE OBC23383 136.5399 MAMTA SHARMA

259033 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS23384 136.5399 SITA DEVI

235272 PRADHAN SINGH TANWAR RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC23385 136.5399 NOSAR BAI

621233 SUGANA RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC23386 136.5399 MEERA DEVI

564779 LOKESH KUMAR NAGAR RAMDEV DHAKAR MALE OBC23387 136.5399 LALI DEVI

359620 LAKHAN YADAV BADRI YADAV MALE OBC23388 136.5399 SHRAVAN DEVI

166034 AMIT KOLI LALA RAM KOLI MALE SC23389 136.5399 KAILASHI DEVI

189894 CHUNA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE OBC23390 136.5399 JAMNA DEVI

538481 KASHISH GUPTA LAXMAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS23391 136.5399 ASHA GUPTA

225029 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY PURKHA RAM MALE OBC23392 136.5399 VIMLA DEVI
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393489 KOMAL KUMAWAT BANSHI DHAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC23393 136.5399 NANCHHI DEVI

603078 SAHIL PANCHAL MAHESH PANCHAL MALE GEN23394 136.5399 YESJAYSHREE PANCHAL

138738 MAHIPAL KANARAM MALE OBC23395 136.5399 SANTOSH

469771 SHAMBHU DAN RATAN DAN MALE OBC23396 136.5217 UMA KANWAR

327737 SURESH KUMAR RULANIYA HARLA RAM MALE OBC23397 136.5217 MOHRI DEVI

213026 JANKI LAL TELI RATAN LAL TELI MALE OBC23398 136.5217 RUKAMAN TELI

187774 BHINYA RAM PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC23399 136.5217 BALI DEVI

179104 RAJNI SUMAN RAM DAYAL SUMAN FEMALE OBC23400 136.5217 NIRMALA SUMAN

434343 GUNESHA RAM AMEDA RAM MALE OBC23401 136.5217 UMA DEVI

399745 ASHVINI KUMAR SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE GEN23402 136.5217 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

243758 NARAYAN LAL JAT SHAMBHU LAL JAT MALE OBC23403 136.5217 SHANTI BAI

451670 TOLA RAM ASAKARAN MALE EWS23404 136.5217 PURO DEVI

557339 KALU RAM JAT DURGA SHANKAR MALE OBC23405 136.5217 GHAMALA DEVI

506574 DINESH KUMAR JALA RAM MALE OBC23406 136.5217 PREM KANWAR

214562 NARAYAN DHAKER CHHAGAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC23407 136.5217 UGAMI DHAKER

386598 MOHAN LAL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST23408 136.5217 KALLI DEVI

288044 HIMANSHU SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS23409 136.5217 NIRDOSH SHARMA

432516 ASHOK SUKHRAM MALE OBC23410 136.5217 HARKU DEVI

382736 HEMSINGH HARI KISHAN MALE MBC23411 136.5217 LAKHANTI DEVI

460183 KHETA RAM GUMNA RAM MALE OBC23412 136.5217 KHAMA DEVI

403585 MANOJ KUMAR PARJAPAT RAMCHANDRA PARJAPAT MALE OBC23413 136.5217 SHYANA DEVI

426128 VIKAS KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC23414 136.5217 VIMALA DEVI

187349 Sohan Bhambhu Aadu Ram MALE OBC23415 136.5217 PEMPON DEVI

431831 PRAKASH CHAND BISHNOI LADHU RAM MALE OBC23416 136.5036 PANCHI

480436 Sushil Kumar Fagna Ram Dayal Fagna MALE MBC23417 136.5036 RAMA DEVI

364599 MANOJ KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC23418 136.5036 RAJWAN

551173 HITESH PARMAR KANHAIYA LAL PARMAR MALE SC23419 136.5036 YESLEELA PARMAR

466866 NEMA RAM JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC23420 136.5036 MAINA DEVI

321334 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA MALE EWS23421 136.5036 KAISHAR DEVI

358373 KESHAV MADHAV JANGIR GOVERDHAN LAL MALE OBC23422 136.5036 SANTOSH DEVI

143955 SURENDRA GORA SHIVRAJ GORA MALE OBC23423 136.5036 SITA DEVI

318247 CHANDRAKALA MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST23424 136.5036 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

596892 TUSHAR JOSHI KANHAIYA LAL JOSHI MALE EWS23425 136.5036 YESJAYSHREE JOSHI

171344 PAVAN KUMAR DHOBI PANCHU RAM DHOBI MALE SC23426 136.5036 SUSHILA DEVI

576288 DIKSHA KUMARI LOHAR KHYALI LAL FEMALE OBC23427 136.5036 YESBASANTI DEVI

229494 JETHA RAM GORCHHIYA KISHNA RAM GORCHHIYA MALE OBC23428 136.5036 RAMI DEVI

307938 RAVI SHARMA SUKHDEV SHARMA MALE EWS23429 136.4855 VAYAS DEVI

142926 JAIRAM SAINI NAGAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC23430 136.4855 TEEJA DEVI

446363 SWAROOP LAL MULTAN RAM MALE EWS23431 136.4855 KAMLA DEVI

621077 REKHA DEVI BANSI LAL FEMALE OBC23432 136.4855 GULAB DEVI

196149 SNEHLATA GOPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS23433 136.4855 USHA DEVI

503172 DHARMENDRA CHHARANG BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC23434 136.4855 KAMALA

491088 AJAY SINGH GURJAR BACHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC23435 136.4855 MAGAN BAI

325556 CHETNA ASIWAL PRAHALAD RAY ASIWAL FEMALE OBC23436 136.4855 PREM LATA KUMAWAT

534546 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA BABULAL RAIGER MALE SC23437 136.4855 MULI DEVI

223369 RAMPRAKASH TARD LAL CHAND TARD MALE OBC23438 136.4855 SHANTI DEVI

373636 NIKHIL SINGH SURESH SINGH MALE EWS23439 136.4855 SUDHA KANWAR

227207 BALRAM JAKHAR MOHAN LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC23440 136.4855 PATASI DEVI

262140 BHOLE SHANKAR HEMRAJ SHARMA MALE OBC23441 136.4855 OMVATI

370220 BRIJESH KUMAR JAT JAGDISH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC23442 136.4855 NANGI DEVI

441556 LOKENDRA CHARAN LOONDAN MALE OBC23443 136.4855 KASTURI KANWAR

526187 VISHNU SUTHAR JAY KISHAN SUTHAR MALE OBC23444 136.4855 NATHI DEVI

502258 SURAJMAL SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC23445 136.4855 LALI DEVI

626088 MONU SINGH DAN SINGH MALE OBC23446 136.4855 DAYAWATI

402040 RITESH KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST23447 136.4855 RASHMI

449306 JASRAJ HIMMATA RAM MALE OBC23448 136.4855 KAMLA DEVI

216227 SANWAR MAL GADRI NARAYAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC23449 136.4855 AJI DEVI

379473 VIKAS MEENA JAGDEV MEENA MALE ST23450 136.4855 BASANTI DEVI

255112 CHAND KANWAR KARAN PAL SINGH FEMALE EWS23451 136.4855 SANTOSH KANWAR

381224 BHEEMRAJ SAINI KAILASHNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC23452 136.4855 LADA DEVI
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326504 MANJU KHOKHAR PEETHARAM KHOKHAR FEMALE OBC23453 136.4855 RAJU DEVI

460161 HARISH PEMA RAM MALE OBC23454 136.4855 DHAI DEVI

466419 NEMEECHAND CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23455 136.4855 KESHI DEVI

566128 RODU RAM KHAROL RAMESH CHAND KHAROL MALE OBC23456 136.4855 KAILASH DEVI

444203 MOHAMMED HANIF KHAN SADIQ KHAN MALE OBC23457 136.4674 JAVERI BANO

611486 HEMENDRA KUMAR SEN NAVAL KISHORE SEN MALE OBC23458 136.4674 SHANTI DEVI

625798 YOGESH KUMAR KUSHWAH VIDYARAM KUSHWAH MALE OBC23459 136.4674 URMILA DEVI

432577 GOURAV JANGID MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC23460 136.4674 GEETA DEVI

397837 SONAM SAHU POONAM CHAND SAHOO FEMALE OBC23461 136.4674 MANBHAR DEVI

418809 KRISHAN CHANIJA PRITHVI SINGH MALE MBC23462 136.4674 BAGALI DEVI

464441 TEJA RAM SUTHAR SHYAM LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC23463 136.4674 DURGA DEVI

285236 KALU SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS23464 136.4674 PARMOD KANWAR

431575 SANGEETA BISHNOI GHANSHYAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC23465 136.4674 PARMESHWARI BISHNOI

451441 BHARAT SINGH KHEEM SINGH MALE OBC23466 136.4674 MANJU

435551 SUNIL MEKARAM MALE OBC23467 136.4674 KAMLI

138232 VIRENDRA GARHWAL RATAN LAL MALE OBC23468 136.4674 KAMLA DEVI

449618 RAJU RAM KOJA RAM MALE OBC23469 136.4674 BHIDU DEVI

621856 RIDDHA KARAN RAM DEV MALE OBC23470 136.4674 RAJU DEVI

152283 ANAND GOSWAMI ISHWAR PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC23471 136.4674 SUGANI DEVI

342696 GOPAL LAL GURJAR LAXMAN RAM MALE MBC23472 136.4674 SURGYAN DEVI

428937 POOJA KUMARI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC23473 136.4674  DIVPARWATI DEVI

396311 RAJESH BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC23474 136.4674 PREM DEVI

127336 SUNIL KUMAR BAGRIYA RAMSWARUP BAGRIYA MALE OBC23475 136.4674 CHHOTU DEVI

412174 MANGLA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC23476 136.4674 LEELU DEVI

253952 ASHISH DHAKA RAM LAL MALE OBC23477 136.4674 SUMAN DEVI

264444 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI RAM KHILARI SAINI MALE OBC23478 136.4674 SAROJ DEVI

223782 Sunil Kumar Panwar Udaram Panwar MALE SC23479 136.4674 JASODA DEVI

605854 VIKRAM KUMAWAT HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC23480 136.4674 GENDA DEVI

150085 SHIVRAJ BAIRWA RAMNATH BAIRWA MALE SC23481 136.4674 GITA BAIRWA

317785 GAJANDER NITHARWAL MOTI LAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC23482 136.4674 KAMLA DEVI

317028 YOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS23483 136.4674 ANITA KANWAR

309881 BALWANT RAY AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC23484 136.4674 PUSHPA DEVI

605507 BHINYARAM ROOPA RAM MALE OBC23485 136.4674 SITA DEVI

434988 SANGEETA PREM SINGH JYANI FEMALE OBC23486 136.4674 INDRA DEVI

510875 MUKESH PRAJAPAT RUPA RAM MALE OBC23487 136.4674 VIMLA DEVI

591649 PRADEEP VAISHNAV JAGDISH VAISHNAV MALE OBC23488 136.4674 YESLEELA VAISHNAV

483549 DHYAN SINGH MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST23489 136.4674 KISKINDHA DEVI

506167 VISHAL KUNKANA RAMANIWAS MALE OBC23490 136.4674 LEELA DEVI

123165 RAMCHANDRA MEGHWAL HANUMAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC23491 136.4674 KISHNA DEVI

217912 TEENA KUMARI JAT DEVBAX JAT FEMALE OBC23492 136.4674  DIVLALI DEVI

140773 KISHAN PUNIYA MOTI RAM PUNIYA MALE OBC23493 136.4674 SUNITA DEVI

217319 DEEPIKA KUMARI BADWA LAL SINGH BADWA FEMALE OBC23494 136.4674 BHANWARI DEVI

391718 ANIL KUMAWAT PANNA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC23495 136.4674 MANJU DEVI

302935 SURESH KUMAR MALU RAM MALE OBC23496 136.4674 KAMLA DEVI

328276 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23497 136.4674 KAUSHALYA DEVI

390605 SONU MEENA GAJANAND MEENA MALE ST23498 136.4674 RUMALEE DEVI

297709 RADHESHYAM SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC23499 136.4674 RUKMA

158314 SURENDRA SAINI ROOP CHAND SAINI MALE OBC23500 136.4674 MEERA BAI

480609 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA LALCHAND SHARMA MALE GEN23501 136.4674 SARITA SHARMA

162636 MANEESHA SINGH BABULAL FEMALE SC23502 136.4674 PREM DEVI

542344 SNEHA PAREEK NEMICHAND PAREEK FEMALE EWS23503 136.4674 USHA DEVI

267243 GEETA INDRESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC23504 136.4674 MEERA DEVI

486257 DHARAMRAJ GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC23505 136.4674 RAJESHI BAI

178464 NAVEEN SUMAN BHERU LAL MALE OBC23506 136.4674 KAILASH BAI

622302 SONU JUNAWA MOOLA RAM MALE OBC23507 136.4674 CHHOTI DEVI

441011 PAWAN PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC23508 136.4674 PALOO DEVI

133355 RAM NIRANJAN CHOTHU RAM MALE OBC23509 136.4493 GAYATREE DEVI

464911 GAJENDRA SINGH BHAYAL CHHAIL SINGH BHAYAL MALE GEN23510 136.4493 SUMITRA KANWAR

439667 VIKRAM KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC23511 136.4493 HARAKU DEVI

510612 SHRIPAL NAINA RAM MALE OBC23512 136.4493 RAMI DEVI

Page 392

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

157724 DEVENDRA KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC23513 136.4493 DHANPATI DEVI

396152 MOTI LAL YADAV BODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC23514 136.4493 KAMLA DEVI YADAV

298892 DEEPAK GOSWAMI OM PRAKASH GOSWAMI MALE OBC23515 136.4493 GANGA DEVI

322114 CHANIKA MANN HARI KISHAN MANN FEMALE OBC23516 136.4493 KAMALA DEVI

489615 RAM KISHAN YADAV RAM KARAN YADAV MALE OBC23517 136.4493 KISHKANDHA DEVI

129232 JAYANT PURI GOSWAMI SHYAM SUNDAR PURI MALE OBC23518 136.4493 KIRAN GOSWAMI

528923 HARIOM PALIWAL GANESH LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS23519 136.4493 SUSHILA DEVI

234248 SUBHASH JAKHAR JORA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC23520 136.4493 RAMPYARI DEVI

135976 GAURI SHANKAR DEDA RAM MALE OBC23521 136.4493 SUNITA DEVI

214214 SANOJ KUMAR MEENA BHUWANA RAM MALE ST23522 136.4493 MATHARI DEVI

218620 DINESH DEWASI LAKHA RAM MALE MBC23523 136.4493 PAPU DEVI

411666 INDU BALA PRAKASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC23524 136.4493 ELCHI DEVI

234551 RAVINA MALAV RAM CHARAN MALAV FEMALE OBC23525 136.4493 NIRMLA MALAV

228785 RAKESH KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC23526 136.4493 POONAM DEVI

319240 RAHUL MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST23527 136.4493 KAILASHI DEVI

225056 MANISH KUKANA BHANWAR LAL KUKANA MALE OBC23528 136.4493 GEETA DEVI

447026 BHAGWATI DEVA RAM FEMALE OBC23529 136.4493 SANTOSH

308169 BASKARO SATPAL FEMALE OBC23530 136.4493 MEERA

204488 RAVI SAINI MAHENDRA SINGH SAINI MALE OBC23531 136.4493 MAMATA SAINI

592744 KAVITA SUTHAR KAILASH CHANDRA SUTHAR FEMALE OBC23532 136.4493 KESAR DEVI

216295 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST23533 136.4493 CHHAWANIYA DEVI

410619 TANMAY DAVE DHIRAJ KUMAR DAVE MALE GEN23534 136.4493 HEMLATA DAVE

453473 JITENDRA SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE EWS23535 136.4493 SAKU DEVI

606799 FARUKH KATHAT KAMRUDEEN KATHAT MALE OBC23536 136.4493 SUGRI

268572 SANDEEP BAISALA MUKESH KUMAR MALE MBC23537 136.4493 ATARKAUR DEVI

438877 DINESH VISHNOI GOPA RAM MALE OBC23538 136.4493 MANGI

525009 VIKRAM SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE OBC23539 136.4493 SUKHIYA KANWAR

510816 DINESH PRAJAPAT KRIPA RAM MALE OBC23540 136.4493 NOUJI DEVI

187568 KOSHLA RAM NIMBA RAM MALE OBC23541 136.4493 KALLU DEVI

128597 RAMRAJ JAT RAMDEV JAT MALE OBC23542 136.4493 MANBHAR DEVI

525630 MONTU SINGH CHHAIL SINGH MALE EWS23543 136.4493 GATU KANWAR

217801 SANKET VIJAYVARGIYA DEVI SHANKAR VIJAYVARGIYA MALE EWS23544 136.4493 MEENA DEVI

444641 JASWANT RAM DURGA RAM MALE SC23545 136.4493 MUNNI DEVI

625812 KULDEEP KUMAR HARIPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS23546 136.4493 USHA SHARMA

145731 ANKIT SHARMA SOMESH SHARMA MALE OBC23547 136.4493 REKHA SHARMA

605248 JAGDISH SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC23548 136.4493 PREMI DEVI

224385 ANIL KUMAWAT CHOTU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC23549 136.4493 GEETA DEVI

136278 ADITYA ACHARYA PAPPU MALE OBC23550 136.4493 SUSHILA DEVI

136218 BHAGIRATH MAL SHRI MUKANDA RAM MALE OBC23551 136.4312 EXMBHAGAWANI DEVI

561091 RANDHEER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS23552 136.4312 SAJJAN KANWAR

380231 CHAKIT SHARMA GIRISH SHARMA MALE EWS23553 136.4312 INDRA SHARMA

611037 PRADEEP JANGIR MURARI LAL JANGIR MALE OBC23554 136.4312 KARISHNA DEVI

270889 DIPIT CHOUBISA PARMANAND CHOUBISA MALE GEN23555 136.4312 YESKUSUM CHOUBISA

220728 RAMAVATAR JAT DUNGA RAM JAT MALE OBC23556 136.4312 KAMLA DEVI

131738 NARENDRA KUMAR SANKHALA BAJRANG LAL SANKHALA MALE SC23557 136.4312 CHAMPA DEVI

199295 DEEPAK SINGH SUKHBEER SINGH MALE OBC23558 136.4312 BRAJESH

506013 SUMAN GODARA MULA RAM FEMALE OBC23559 136.4312 BAO DEVI

253385 SHUBHA CHARAN SULTAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC23560 136.4312 LAXMI KANWAR

373741 KIRAN KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC23561 136.4312 MAYA DEVI

446823 BUDHA RAM RADHA KISHAN MALE OBC23562 136.4312 MANGALI DEVI

211197 AMAN PAREEK SATYAPRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS23563 136.4312 SUMAN PAREEK

508235 POOJA SOMARWAL RIDHKARAN SOMARWAL FEMALE OBC23564 136.4312 INDRA DEVI

180904 PAWAN SUMAN KANHAIYA LAL SUMAN MALE OBC23565 136.4312 SAVITRI SUMAN

205023 SANJANA SHARMA SORAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS23566 136.4312 CHANDRAWATI

389146 KARAN KUMAR MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST23567 136.4312 RASHMI DEVI

408736 SANG SINGH AGAR SINGH MALE EWS23568 136.4312 KAINKU KANWAR

579492 KIRTISH KUMAR PATIDAR GOKUL PATIDAR MALE OBC23569 136.4312 YESMOGI DEVI

224237 ARVIND LEGHA SAMPAT RAM MALE OBC23570 136.4312 PUSHPA DEVI

454621 SURTA PATEL ANOP PATEL FEMALE OBC23571 136.4312 SANTOSH PATEL

281785 POONAM SHISH PAL FEMALE OBC23572 136.4312 KAMLA DEVI

Page 393

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

296367 MANOGYA VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC23573 136.4312 MANJU VERMA

364190 SANJAY MAHAWAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC23574 136.4312 GUDDI DEVI

452054 DINESH PUNIYA DEEPA RAM MALE OBC23575 136.4312 BHANWARI DEVI

341213 KAPIL KUMAR SAIN GOPAL LAL SAIN MALE OBC23576 136.4130 SUSHILA DEVI

156649 ANKIT KHANDELWAL ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS23577 136.4130 KUSUM LATA GUPTA

278738 PUNEET PATHAK BHUPENDRA KUMAR PATHAK MALE GEN23578 136.4130 YESASHA DEVI PATHAK

209609 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAISWAL BABULAL JAISWAL MALE OBC23579 136.4130 CHANDA DEVI

130395 AKHILESH KUMAR MURLI DHAR MALE OBC23580 136.4130 SAJNA DEVI

150792 RAKESH KUMAR PANWAR DEEPA RAM MALE SC23581 136.4130 SAVITRI DEVI

352047 PRADEEP DUTT KATARIYA DURGA DUTT KATARIYA MALE SC23582 136.4130 NANCHHI DEVI

162611 DALEEP SINGH OMPRAKSH MALE SC23583 136.4130 LDCPSANTOSH DEVI

399339 BHAWANI SINGH RAJAWAT ANIL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN23584 136.4130 SUDHA RAJAWAT

617576 ASHOK NARNOLIYA KISTURA RAM MALE SC23585 136.4130 PAPILA DEVI

608776 SUNIL KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE SC23586 136.4130 PARSI DEVI

531304 KALPESH GUPTA BRAHMANAND MATHURIA MALE EWS23587 136.4130 VIMLA DEVI

328755 KHUSHI RAM MEENA MALKHAN MEENA MALE ST23588 136.4130 KAMPURI DEVI

573544 MEENAKSHI MENARIA BHARAT KUMAR MENARIA FEMALE EWS23589 136.4130 PUSHPA DEVI MENARIA

230176 PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL JAGDISH KHANDELWAL MALE EWS23590 136.4130 SARASWATI

516112 CHETAN KUMAR MEENA SAKARAM MALE ST23591 136.4130 ANSHI  DEVI

371512 UPASANA JANGIR GAJANAND JANGIR FEMALE OBC23592 136.4130 HANSHA DEVI

190878 NARSI KUMAR HANSRAM MALE MBC23593 136.4130 VIDYA DEVI

284728 NARESH KUMAR KHICHAR BHAGIRATH PRASAD MALE OBC23594 136.4130 MOHANI DEVI

258675 BHAWANA KUMARI MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST23595 136.4130 PUSHPA DEVI MEENA

162425 RAMSINGH KALLA RAM MALE OBC23596 136.4130 HARLI

287177 SUNIL KRISHAN LAL MALE EWS23597 136.4130 SUGANA

222485 SUNIL MEGHWAL GHANSHYAM MEGHWAL MALE SC23598 136.4130 GEETA DEVI

479554 CHETAN MEENA BALRAM MEENA MALE ST23599 136.4130 KOSHLYA BAI

236763 MANISH SAINI BALU LAL SAINI MALE OBC23600 136.4130 SHANTI DEVI

503152 RAMPRAKASH KHURKHURIYA MANGILAL MALE OBC23601 136.4130 GITA DEVI

382691 SURAJ KUMAR BAIRWA ARJUN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC23602 136.4130 BHAGWATI DEVI

494677 ROOPNARAYAN MEROTHA RAJARAM MEROTHA MALE SC23603 136.4130 KAMLESH MEROTHA

346641 ANKITA KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC23604 136.4130 GAYTRI DEVI

464524 SURENDRA KALWANIYA HANU MAN RAM KALWANIYA MALE OBC23605 136.4130 SAMU DEVI

595059 BHUPENDRA MEENA KALU MEENA MALE ST23606 136.4130 RAJU MEENA

187994 BASANT PARMAR GOUTAM KUMAR MALE OBC23607 136.4130 CHUKI DEVI

402245 JIVESH KUMAR BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC23608 136.4130 RAMA DEVI

454480 MAHIPAL KANWRA RAM MALE OBC23609 136.4130 HAWA DEVI

349630 VIDHI JANGID RAMSWAROOP JANGID FEMALE OBC23610 136.4130 KOKILA JANGID

593745 VEDANT NINAMA GOVINDLAL MALE ST23611 136.4130 YESKANKU DEVI

408085 UJJWAL SINGH KESHAR SINGH MALE EWS23612 136.4130 MORU KANWAR

437641 JAIRAM PICHKIYA RAM CHANDRA PICHKIYA MALE OBC23613 136.4130 SUMITRA

357806 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA MALE ST23614 136.4130 GULAB DEVI

621133 POOJA KUMAWAT RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC23615 136.4130 REKHA DEVI

232746 VIKAS BIJARNIYA ASHA RAM MALE OBC23616 136.4130 SONA DEVI

555698 TEJKARAN MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST23617 136.4130 GHEESI DEVI

255658 RAMESH KUMAR DHAKA BHINWA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC23618 136.3949 EXMRESHAMA DEVI

131937 MAHINDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC23619 136.3949 SITA DEVI

293037 AJAY KUMAR DALIP CHAND MALE GEN23620 136.3949 TARA MANI

222775 GIRADHARI RAM JAT SADA RAM MALE OBC23621 136.3949 EXMKUNNI DEVI

127934 RITU KANWAR SHRI RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS23622 136.3949 VINOD KANWAR

347438 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA BANSHI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC23623 136.3949 PREM DEVI

149032 RAJU LAL JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC23624 136.3949 CHUNKA DEVI

361074 BHANU PRAKASH SAINI SUIWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC23625 136.3949 LALITA DEVI

611806 VIKRAM SINGH SHRIRAM MUKKER MALE MBC23626 136.3949 BANARASEE DEVI

627547 CHANDRA SHEKHAR NAHAR SINGH MALE GEN23627 136.3949 SAGUNA DEVI

150324 SHAITAN LAL KURACH SOURABH KURACH MALE MBC23628 136.3949 RUKMA

282323 OM VISHNU BISHNOI HARDAYAL BISHNOI MALE OBC23629 136.3949 SHARDA DEVI

543064 ASTHA NEMICHAND FEMALE OBC23630 136.3949 AMITA DEVI

385225 ASHOK KUMAR BANSHIWAL RAMKARAN BANSHIWAL MALE SC23631 136.3949 MADHU DEVI

593309 JIGNESH JAIN KANTI LAL JAIN MALE GEN23632 136.3949 YESNARANGI JAIN
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296663 SURESH KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE EWS23633 136.3949 KIRAN

124332 KANAK CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC23634 136.3949 SUSHILA CHOUHAN

247965 AJAY MENARIYA SATYANARAYAN MENARIYA MALE EWS23635 136.3949 DEU BAI

317986 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC23636 136.3949 MULI DEVI SAINI

438418 DHANRAJ ARJUN RAM MALE OBC23637 136.3949 RATAN DEVI

300454 RAM SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE OBC23638 136.3949 SHANTI KOUR

128338 SURENDRA KUMAR JAKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC23639 136.3949 GULAB DEVI

438594 Vikram Singh jivraj singh MALE EWS23640 136.3949 ANSI KANWAR

451644 LAXMAN SINGH CHARAN DALPAT SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC23641 136.3949 SPSANTOSH KANWAR

609744 JOGENDRA SINGH RAVINDER SINGH MALE EWS23642 136.3949 NIRMLA DEVI

216241 SNEHALATA LADDHA MURLIDHAR LADDHA FEMALE EWS23643 136.3949 AJAD DEVI LADDHA

534154 HIMANSHU KUMAR GUPTA GOPAL LAL GUPTA MALE EWS23644 136.3949 INDRA DEVI

533069 DINESH KUMAR MEENA RATTI RAM MEENA MALE ST23645 136.3949 BHAGWANTI DEVI

528043 LOKENDRA SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC23646 136.3949 INDRA CHOUHAN

152000 PEMA RAM RAMKARAN MALE SC23647 136.3949 UGALI DEVI

480052 ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM RAMESH CHAND GAUTAM MALE EWS23648 136.3949 VIMALA GAUTAM

167834 RAVIKANT BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC23649 136.3949 SARSWATI DEVI

389251 SURESH KUMAR YADAV NANCHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC23650 136.3949 MANJU DEVI

307092 DIVYA CHOUDHARY MAHENDER KARWASRA FEMALE OBC23651 136.3949 DROPTI DEVI

631093 MANJEET KUMAR AMLESH SINGH MALE OBC23652 136.3949 SUNITA DEVI

334779 RAJPAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC23653 136.3949 PREM DEVI

318938 VIKASH CHOUDHARY GHASI RAM KALU RAM MALE OBC23654 136.3949 BHAGGI DEVI

512633 GHEVA RAM DEWASI THANA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC23655 136.3949 LADU DEVI

152713 SHAHIL KHAN HAROON KHAN MALE OBC23656 136.3949 SHAYRA

555163 DHEERAJ MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST23657 136.3949 ANOKH DEVI

417045 ARJUN MEGHWAL RAMESH CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC23658 136.3949 SANTOSH BAI MEGHWAL

226434 RAHUL KUMAR BISHNOI SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC23659 136.3949 RAMESHWARI

439698 AJIT VISHNOI PABU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC23660 136.3949 FOOMA DEVI

541046 REETU JAKHAR BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC23661 136.3949 SAROJ DEVI

316799 REKHA KUMARI SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS23662 136.3949 SITA DEVI

223038 SANDEEP KUMAR DHATTARWAL OMPRAKASH MALE OBC23663 136.3949 GIRDAWARI DEVI

196619 GAURAV TOMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC23664 136.3949 RADHA DEVI

189910 ASHOK KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE SC23665 136.3949 BASANTI DEVI

397979 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA JITESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST23666 136.3949 GUDDI DEVI

230779 PAWAN KUMAR PANCHARIYA MANOHAR LAL MALE EWS23667 136.3949 REVANTI DEVI

508101 SARITA CHOUDHARY SUKHDEV FEMALE OBC23668 136.3949 BAJU DEVI

528217 HUKAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT SARDAR SINGH MALE EWS23669 136.3949 SOBHA DEVI

123887 SURENDRA KUMAR CHAHIL HEMCHAND CHAHIL MALE SC23670 136.3949 NIRMALA DEVI

336804 LOKESH YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC23671 136.3949 PAPPU DEVI

193834 PANKAJ SINGH BANAI SINGH MALE OBC23672 136.3949 SUNITA DEVI

434693 SURENDRA KUMAR SUDAMA RAM MALE SC23673 136.3949 DHAU

381360 RANU SONI MAHESH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC23674 136.3949 KIRAN SONI

171380 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA SHYORAM MEENA MALE ST23675 136.3949 RAMKALA

188634 KISHAN LAL BANKA RAM MALE OBC23676 136.3949 SHANTI DEVI

200808 AKASH MAHARAJ SINGH MALE OBC23677 136.3949 KUSHMA DEVI

558988 MANRAJ CHOUDHARY JAYNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23678 136.3949 SUSHILA DEVI

122622 NARENDRA SINGH BAJIYA SHANKAR LAL BAJIYA MALE OBC23679 136.3949 PREM DEVI

400711 RAHUL GURJAR BAJRANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC23680 136.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

399248 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23681 136.3949 ROSHAN DEVI

425120 MOHD KAIF DAYER MOHD FAROOK DAYER MALE OBC23682 136.3949 MADINA BANO

351299 LAXMAN SINGH CHAUHAN VIPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS23683 136.3949 SUGANA KANWAR

233975 BAJRANG JANDU SHARWAN RAM JANDU MALE OBC23684 136.3949 TARA DEVI

462503 SANIYA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC23685 136.3949 SAMDI

306354 ANIL KUMAR HARPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC23686 136.3768 MAYA DEVI

267458 SURESH KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC23687 136.3768 MAYA DEVI

428228 MANISHA SHEORAN PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC23688 136.3768 SAJANA DEVI

491812 VIJENDRA NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC23689 136.3768 KALAWATI

209921 NILESH KUMAR NAYAK DURGESH KUMAR NAYAK MALE SC23690 136.3768 GEETA DEVI

300434 MAHESH KUMAR LALCHAND SHRMA MALE EWS23691 136.3768 SARVTI

121463 SUBHASH CHANDRA PIPRALIYA MANGAL CHAND PIPRALIYA MALE SC23692 136.3768 SANTOSH DEVI
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318194 SURESH KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC23693 136.3768 MANJU DEVI

430496 PANKAJ KUMAR BANSHI DHAR MALE OBC23694 136.3768 SAMADA DEVI

195926 BADRI PRASAD POORAN KOLI MALE SC23695 136.3768 TARA MUNNI

345142 JITESH SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23696 136.3768 RADHA SHARMA

629008 VIKRAM SINGH GHAMBHEER SINGH MALE OBC23697 136.3768 GUDDI DEVI

314265 SHYAM PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS23698 136.3768 SUSHIL KANWAR

419854 KRITIKA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC23699 136.3768 NANU DEVI

378632 MAHAVIR PRASAD AECHARA RAMKUNWAR MALE OBC23700 136.3768 MANGALI DEVI

466076 MILIND RATHORE H R RATHORE MALE SC23701 136.3768 DAMANTI RATHORE

427472 AJAYPAL RAMSAWROOP MALE MBC23702 136.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

142223 DALPAT KUMAWAT BHERA RAM MALE OBC23703 136.3768 PAPLI

516085 RATANA RAM BHIYA RAM MALE OBC23704 136.3768 KOYALI

288004 DAYARAM SUTHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC23705 136.3768 TARAWATI DEVI

453192 RAM LAL SOU DUNGAR RAM SOU MALE OBC23706 136.3768 RUKMA DEVI

343069 SATISH KUMAR BUNKAR LAXMAN RAM BUNKAR MALE SC23707 136.3768 BIDAMI DEVI

305549 YOGESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE EWS23708 136.3768 BHAGWANTI

362012 RAJESH PRAJAPAT DEVI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC23709 136.3768 BHAUTI DEVI

181424 PAWAN SHARMA YOGENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS23710 136.3768 ALKA SHARMA

145224 PRIYANKA YADAV SURESH YADAV FEMALE OBC23711 136.3768 SHOBHA

315917 MANISH SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE EWS23712 136.3768 SAROJ DEVI

404644 ROHIT SONI INDRA KUMAR SONI MALE OBC23713 136.3768 SAROJ SONI

469959 BAJRANG LAL BABU LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC23714 136.3768 SUNITA

457512 OMA RAM MEH RAM MALE OBC23715 136.3768 SUGNA DEVI

183575 ROHIT NAGAR MANGILAL NAGAR MALE OBC23716 136.3768 SANTOSH BAI

451959 SHRAVAN JABAR SINGH MALE EWS23717 136.3768 CHHELA DEVI

509030 GARIB RAM HARMAN RAM MALE OBC23718 136.3768 PAPPU DEVI

546063 MUNESH SWAMI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC23719 136.3768 SUMAN DEVI

130360 JITENDRA GURJAR PREMA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC23720 136.3768 MANBHARI DEVI

552629 AJAY CHOUDHARY SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23721 136.3768 SAMPAT CHOUDHARY

242759 ASHISH TELI RAMESH TELI MALE OBC23722 136.3768 YESSUGAN BAI

260054 VISHNU KUMAR BAIRWA LALOO RAM BAIRWA MALE SC23723 136.3768 SHANTI DEVI

425932 ANIL JANGIR RAMAVATAR JANGIR MALE OBC23724 136.3768 SUMITRA DEVI

129660 NEHA CHOUDHARY CHANDRA PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC23725 136.3768 RAMESHWARI

608169 DILEEP RAM MALI DHARU RAM MALI MALE OBC23726 136.3768 MANGI DEVI

464663 NEMA RAM KESHAR DEV MALE OBC23727 136.3768 GANGA DEVI

460152 NARPAT RAM SAINI OMA RAM MALE OBC23728 136.3768 BABOO DEVI

291294 RAJKUMAR BHOOP RAM MALE MBC23729 136.3768 BHURA DEVI

400822 KARAN KUMAR VERMA CHOTH MAL BUNKAR MALE SC23730 136.3768 KAMALI DEVI

411949 KRISHNA KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC23731 136.3768 DHOLI DEVI

247791 MANOJ SHARMA BHAGWAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23732 136.3768 MANJU SHARMA

429427 PRIYA BUDANIA RAM SINGH BUDANIA FEMALE OBC23733 136.3768 KAMALA DEVI

609543 ANITA SWAMI DEENA RAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC23734 136.3768 KRISHNA DEVI

217738 OMPRAKASH JAT SURAT RAM JAT MALE OBC23735 136.3768 KANYA DEVI

143352 GAJENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS23736 136.3768 SAROJ KANWAR

617916 PRIYANKA MOOND KANA RAM FEMALE OBC23737 136.3768 SUMITRA DEVI

153131 MOHAMMAD SAHOOD ASRAF KHAN MALE OBC23738 136.3768 ASARI BANO

336728 PAVAN SINGH PARMAR JITENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS23739 136.3768 SUMAN DEVI

441706 BHOMA RAM KHIYA RAM MALE SC23740 136.3768 RAMKU DEVI

233732 NEMICHAND RAMESHWAR LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC23741 136.3768 ASHA DEVI

512155 MANISH LALRIYA ARJUN RAM MALE OBC23742 136.3768 DAMURI DEVI

424009 RESHIKA POONIA SAJJAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC23743 136.3768 SUSHILA DEVI

407358 AKSHITA YADAV ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC23744 136.3768 MANOJ KUMARI YADAV

288173 RAM NIWAS OM PRAKASH MALE OBC23745 136.3587 ROSHANI DEVI

138114 OM PRAKASH RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC23746 136.3587 KAMALA DEVI

552908 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC23747 136.3587 LALI DEVI

294633 SONU GOTHWAL NAND RAM MALE SC23748 136.3587 KAMALA DEVI

291806 RAMNARAYANH BHAGIRATH MALE OBC23749 136.3587 CHAWALI DAVI

169420 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS23750 136.3587 HEMLATA

306493 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT NAND RAM MALE OBC23751 136.3587 NIRMALA DEVI

143873 ASHWINI SINGH GOHIL JAI SINGH GOHIL MALE OBC23752 136.3587 SEEMA SOLANKI
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358978 SANJEEV KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC23753 136.3587 USHA RANI

561386 KAMAL MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST23754 136.3587 KAILASHI DEVI

624445 FARUKH YAKUP KHAN MALE OBC23755 136.3587 BASMEENA

156629 PRSHANT YADAV SOMDAT YADAV MALE OBC23756 136.3587 VIMLA DEVI

160035 BHUPENDRA CHAUDHARY DHARAM SINGH MALE OBC23757 136.3587 VIMLA DEVI

349837 KAMAL SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23758 136.3587 BEENA SHARMA

186705 KANWARAJ CHOUDHARY TILOKA RAM MALE OBC23759 136.3587 GUMANI DEVI

152360 JATAN LAL CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23760 136.3587 MANBHAR DEVI

344229 ANIL CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23761 136.3587 MAMTA DEVI

399864 KOMAL DADHICH DEEPAK DADHICH FEMALE EWS23762 136.3587 SHEETAL DADHICH

499616 MITANSHU GADWAL JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC23763 136.3587 SUMAN DEVI

466456 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR MALE MBC23764 136.3587 BABI DEVI

216802 RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT DEVILAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC23765 136.3587 RAMPYARI DEVI

621696 GANESH RAM SHYODAN RAM MALE OBC23766 136.3587 KESAR DEVI

622554 KULDEEP SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE EWS23767 136.3587 ANJU KANWAR

163581 MOHIT KUMAR SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE EWS23768 136.3587 LATA

453429 PHOOSA RAM SUKHA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC23769 136.3587 MANGLI DEVI

136484 SAHIL OMPRAKASH INANIYA MALE OBC23770 136.3587 RADHA

302854 MINAKSHI SHYOCHAND FEMALE OBC23771 136.3587 SHARDA

218288 VISHAL KARAD LADU LAL KARAD MALE OBC23772 136.3587 SAJNA DEVI

567997 NIHAL PATIDAR GANESHLAL PATIDAR MALE GEN23773 136.3587 YESINDU PATIDAR

299413 RAM SINGH POONIA AMAR SINGH POONIA MALE OBC23774 136.3406 SHANTO

347766 MAHENDRA SINGH GOPI RAM MALE OBC23775 136.3406 ANCHI DEVI

436417 VIJAY LAL JATIYA BHEEMA RAM JATIYA MALE SC23776 136.3406 SARSWATI

159817 KULDEEP SINGH NARUKA MANOHAR SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN23777 136.3406 KRISHNA DEVI

445161 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY DHARMA RAM MALE OBC23778 136.3406 PPEE DEVI

383553 RAMESH KUMAR VERMA BANNA RAM MALE SC23779 136.3406 CHAWALI DEVI

464028 SHANKAR SINGH KUNDAN SINGH MALE EWS23780 136.3406 SHUBHA KANWAR

195207 SURENDRA SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC23781 136.3406 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

508487 SANJAY PADGAD RAMNIWAS MALE OBC23782 136.3406 SEETA DEVI

239538 HARIOM MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST23783 136.3406 MURTI BAI MEENA

289677 ANKUSH INDRAJ MALE OBC23784 136.3406 RAJWANTI

565976 RAMSWARUP SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC23785 136.3406 SANTRA DEVI

372511 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA TEKAM CHAND MALE SC23786 136.3406 SHANTRA DEVI

379540 RAVI KUMAR MAHAWAR POORAN MAL MAHAWAR MALE SC23787 136.3406 SOMOTI MAHAWAR

315357 ROSHAN LAL KURDIYA SATYA NARAYAN MALE SC23788 136.3406 KAMLA DEVI

143440 SHANKAR LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC23789 136.3406 MEERA DEVI

246509 BHARAT MENARIYA OM PRAKASH MENARIYA MALE EWS23790 136.3406 DURGA DEVI

422660 SUNILA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC23791 136.3406 MANESH DEVI

381075 JITENDRA RAVINDRA MALE EWS23792 136.3406 SANGITA PAREEK

608447 SANDEEP MUNDEL JUGAL KISHORE MALE OBC23793 136.3406 RUKMA DEVI

389484 DHEERAJ YADAV RAJKUMAR MALE OBC23794 136.3406 SUNITA DEVI

200037 PADM SINGH SURESH CHAND MALE OBC23795 136.3406 NIRMLA DEVI

358554 RAJENDRA KUMAR MALA RAM MALE MBC23796 136.3406 JEEVANI DEVI

206600 RAM AVTAR SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE OBC23797 136.3406 GAYATREE DEVI

616766 PINKI AMAR SINGH FEMALE MBC23798 136.3406 REWATI DEVI

498099 SHREE MOHAN SAINI KEDAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC23799 136.3406 GUDDI DEVI

243369 RANU SHARMA DINESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS23800 136.3406 SEEMA SHARMA

447210 LIKHAMA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE OBC23801 136.3406 ANSI DEVI

455078 VIRENDRA SINGH DAYAL SINGH MALE EWS23802 136.3406 LEELE KANWAR

347128 SUBHASH BAIRWA BHANWAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC23803 136.3406 NARANGI DEVI

206783 KAUSHAL KATARA PREM SHANKAR KATARA MALE EWS23804 136.3406 MANJU DEVI

178145 PRAMOD POTTER BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC23805 136.3406 BIRADHEE BAI

351369 HEMANT KHARBAS GYARSI LAL MALE OBC23806 136.3406 SHYANI DEVI

469809 MOHAN LAL LUNA RAM MALE OBC23807 136.3406 DHANEE DEVI

262495 PINKY KUMARI JANGID RAMESH CHANDRA JANGID FEMALE OBC23808 136.3406 MANJU DEVI JANGID

583244 CHINMAY THAKUR ASHVINI THAKUR MALE GEN23809 136.3406 YESREETA THAKUR

463871 RAMESH KUMAR DHANA RAM MALE OBC23810 136.3406 KAMLA DEVI

162371 VICKY MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC23811 136.3406 ASHA RANI

233515 VIRENDRA SINGH BHATI SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS23812 136.3406 PUSHPA KANWAR
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627790 PRASHANT SHARMA KHANGAR SINGH SHARMA MALE EWS23813 136.3406 RADHA SHARMA

220080 CHHOTU MOHMAD SADDIK KHAN MALE OBC23814 136.3406 KHATUN BANO

399280 DONENDRA KUMAR SWAMI MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC23815 136.3406 ASHA DEVI

564833 POOJA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC23816 136.3406 INDIRA DEVI

349545 MONU KUMAR MEENA GANGA SAHAI MEENA MALE ST23817 136.3406 DHAPA DEVI

511813 SUNIL LEGA RAJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC23818 136.3406 RAMJOT

356860 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC23819 136.3406 SAYAR DEVI

511141 CHETANA KALA RAJENDRA KALA FEMALE OBC23820 136.3406 PARMA

210839 SANVAR LAL DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC23821 136.3406 HEEREE DEVI

392565 ANJU YADAV NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC23822 136.3406 PANA DEVI

142444 MANISH NARENIYA SATYANARAYAN NARENIYA MALE SC23823 136.3406 KANTA DEVI

291261 KAPIL DEV DHARM PAL MALE OBC23824 136.3225 KAMLA DEVI

623390 BHAGAWATI GORA ROOPA RAM GORA FEMALE OBC23825 136.3225 UMADHE DEVI GORA

340277 VIRENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI LAL MALE GEN23826 136.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

374241 SANJAY SHEKHAWAT J S SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN23827 136.3225 EXMMITHILESH SHEKHAWAT

299255 SUKHVINDER SINGH BHAJAN SINGH MALE EWS23828 136.3225 RAJINDER KAUR

376626 PAWAN KULDEEP JAGDISH PRASAD KULDEEP MALE SC23829 136.3225 MEERA DEVI

126041 ABDUL KALAM GANI MOHAMMED MALE GEN23830 136.3225 NASIRA BANO

492291 BAL CHAND CHOUDHARY PRAHALAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23831 136.3225 KISHANI DEVI

401283 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA PITRAM BAIRWA MALE SC23832 136.3225 RAMPYARI

396409 RAMESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAROO RAM SAINI MALE OBC23833 136.3225 KESHAR DEVI SAINI

483400 PRASANN SHUKLA RAJENDRA SHUKLA MALE EWS23834 136.3225 ALPNA SHUKLA

158592 SAGAR SHARMA NARESH KUMAR MALE GEN23835 136.3225 SHYAM LATA

281712 ANIL KUMAR BHAGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC23836 136.3225 PARWATI

534422 NARESH KUMAR YOGI BUDDRAM YOGI MALE OBC23837 136.3225 MATAULI DEVI

230686 ROHTASH KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH MALE EWS23838 136.3225 TARAMANI

406889 BANNA RAM GHEMARA RAM MALE OBC23839 136.3225 SAMU DEVI

433785 BHANWAR LAL RAM LAL MALE OBC23840 136.3225 SUA

130414 HANSRAJ YOGI MAHAVEER NATH MALE OBC23841 136.3225 RAMI DEVI

362496 MAAN SINGH CHOUHAN SATYANARAYAN CHOUHAN MALE OBC23842 136.3225 GAYATRI DEVI

491677 NAMONARAYAN MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST23843 136.3225 NARAYANI DEVI

509407 DILEEP BHAKAR LALA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC23844 136.3225 SUKH DEVI

288841 GOVIND KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC23845 136.3225 RUKMANI DEVI

338618 CHANDRA PRAKASH MAHAWAR RAMESH MAHAWAR MALE SC23846 136.3225 RAMA DEVI

437845 SURESH MEGHAWAL PREETAM DAS MALE SC23847 136.3225 DAI BAI

122319 PRATAP SINGH JODHA KISHAN SINGH JODHA MALE OBC23848 136.3225 SUNITA DEVI

531410 PAWAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAMCHARN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC23849 136.3225 REKHA DEVI

402540 LAXMAN SHARMA GYAN CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS23850 136.3225 SARITA DEVI

224278 SAHI RAM BHAMBHU CHUNNI LAL BHAMBHU MALE OBC23851 136.3225 PUSHPA DEVI

140583 KAILASH SHYODANRAM MALE OBC23852 136.3225 MOHANI DEVI

512320 CHETAN PRAKASH SHOBHA RAM MALE OBC23853 136.3225 RAJU DEVI

246470 ANJALI JOSHI OM PRAKASH JOSHI FEMALE GEN23854 136.3225 LALITA JOSHI

442677 SUBHASH SUKHA RAM MALE SC23855 136.3225 BHANWARI DEVI

423301 POOJA SAINI BAHADUR SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC23856 136.3225 SUMAN DEVI

303085 ANURAG MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23857 136.3225 PREM LATA

134885 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC23858 136.3225 SAROJ KANWAR

394338 GAJANAND KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC23859 136.3225 NARMADA DEVI

428940 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC23860 136.3225 KAUSHLAYA SAINI

508304 URMILA BIKUNIYA GORDHAN RAM FEMALE SC23861 136.3225 LAXMI DEVI

121785 NARESH KUMAR NEHRA PHOOLCHAND NEHRA MALE OBC23862 136.3225 PHOOLI DEVI

263531 REKHA GURJAR BANAI SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC23863 136.3225 RUMANTA DEVI

496523 ASHISH AGARWAL DINESH AGARWAL MALE EWS23864 136.3225 HEMLATA AGARWAL

539588 KRISHNA JANGIR KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC23865 136.3225 GOMATI DEVI

445120 DINESH KUMAR VAGA RAM MALE MBC23866 136.3225 AMRTI DEVI

419429 JAY SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC23867 136.3225 BASANTA DEVI

310992 DINESH JAGDISH CHANDER MALE OBC23868 136.3225 SUMITRA DEVI

413640 MANISH KUMAR RAJARAM MALE MBC23869 136.3225 INDIRA BAI

424870 VIJAY KUMAR BUDANIA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC23870 136.3225 SUSHILA DEVI

587812 BHERARAM KHIMARAM MALE ST23871 136.3225 YESGOMIDEVI

314645 ADITYA SINGH TANWAR NARESH SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN23872 136.3225 MAMTA KUMARI TANWAR

Page 398

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

398254 BANWARI LAL GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC23873 136.3225 SHANTI DEVI

617665 SHALINI KHILERI OM PRAKASH KHILERI FEMALE OBC23874 136.3225 LAXMI DEVI

391172 VAIBHAV YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC23875 136.3225 GEETA YADAV

130688 YASH KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC23876 136.3225 REKHA KUMAWAT

343728 ABHAY PAREEK JAISHANKAR PAREEK MALE GEN23877 136.3225 SANGEETA PAREEK

377664 DILKHUSH MEENA RAM KISHOR MEENA MALE ST23878 136.3225 NIRO DEVI MEENA

605660 SUNIL GARG NARAYAN LAL MALE SC23879 136.3225 KAILASH DEVI GARG

438073 ASHOK BHALA RAM MALE OBC23880 136.3225 SHANTI DEVI

272868 NIKHIL GAMOT HARISH GAMOT MALE GEN23881 136.3225 YESVIDHYA GAMOT

280468 CHETRAM RAJUNATH MALE OBC23882 136.3225 RAJWANTI

445642 KAVITA SHYAMLAL FEMALE OBC23883 136.3225 SANTOSH

524776 NARENDER SINGH TILOK SINGH MALE OBC23884 136.3225 MOHINI DEVI

397237 RISHABH SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE GEN23885 136.3043 VIJAY SHARMA

211657 TULSI RAM MALI KANHAIYA LAL MALI MALE OBC23886 136.3043 KAMLA DEVI

235806 PRAHALAD RATHOR JAMNA LAL RATHOR MALE OBC23887 136.3043 KAMLA BAI

629826 VED PRAKASH DHARAM SINGH MALE OBC23888 136.3043 SUGNA DEVI

159652 YOGENDRA SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC23889 136.3043 VIMLA SAINI

248351 NANA LAL MENARIYA KISHAN LAL MALE EWS23890 136.3043 DEU BAI

209882 RAVI SHANKAR SUTHAR DURGA LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC23891 136.3043 SITA DEVI SUTHAR

227033 SHANTI PRAKASH BISHNOI SHIV LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC23892 136.3043 SOMA DEVI

202282 SONU KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS23893 136.3043 SUSHEELA DEVI

537928 ISMAIL HUSSAIN ISHAK HUSSAIN MALE OBC23894 136.3043 NOOR BANO

499891 RAKESH KUMAR MUKUT BIHARI MALE ST23895 136.3043 GEETA BAI

255898 PRATAP SINGH RAMDEV SINGH MALE OBC23896 136.3043 PREM KANWAR

624765 JITENDRA SINGH MUNESH SINGH MALE EWS23897 136.3043 SUNHARI

189827 NARPAT SINGH CHHAGAN SINGH MALE EWS23898 136.3043 ANE KANWAR

234320 KHET SINGH RATHORE LAKHAPAT SINGH MALE EWS23899 136.3043 SUMAN KANWAR

359917 HIMANSHU SHARMA KRISHNAWATAR SHARMA MALE GEN23900 136.3043 SARITA SHARMA

179090 PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC23901 136.3043 SUSHILA BAI

564101 PAWAN SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS23902 136.3043 SHANTI DEVI

279037 GAGANDEEP SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC23903 136.3043 JASWINDER KAUR

230126 NAVRATAN SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS23904 136.3043 BHANWARI DEVI

554940 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY VED PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23905 136.3043 KAILASHI DEVI

361244 ANIL KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC23906 136.3043 SAVITRI DEVI

122014 RAMLAL GURJAR NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC23907 136.3043 MANBHAR DEVI

434093 PINTU DAN CHARAN MADHU DAN MALE OBC23908 136.3043 SANJU KANWAR

130225 BHAIRU LAL GURJAR TEJMAL GURJAR MALE MBC23909 136.3043 SITA DEVI

293013 DEEPAK SINGH CHARAN JAGDISHDAN CHARAN MALE OBC23910 136.3043 BALU DEVI

225605 BHERA RAM BIRABAL RAM MALE OBC23911 136.3043 PARWATI DEVI

347868 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA TEJRAM BAIRWA MALE SC23912 136.3043 KISHANI DEVI

127744 ABHISHEK MAURYA HAREESH CHAND MALE SC23913 136.3043 JAMNA DEVI

246672 MAHESH PRAJAPAT ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC23914 136.3043 YESRAJU BAI

198000 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS23915 136.3043 ANITA

417090 RAVI KUMAR NAGAR RAMCHANDRA NAGAR MALE OBC23916 136.3043 KAMLESH NAGAR

510712 POORANPRAKASH BANA BHANWAR LAL BANA MALE OBC23917 136.3043 SUNDARI DEVI

127345 CHETAN PAREEK MAHESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS23918 136.3043 MANOJ PAREEK

450654 YOGENDRA RAJPUROHIT CHANDAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS23919 136.3043 MANJU KANWAR

432338 SEEMA KANWAR BHANU PRATAP SINGH FEMALE EWS23920 136.3043 KAMLESH KANWAR

629528 OMVEER KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC23921 136.3043 DULARI

317314 RAHUL KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC23922 136.3043 SAROJ DEVI

437009 BHAGIRATH GANESHA RAM MALE EWS23923 136.3043 RAMAKU DEVI

299996 RAVI CHOUHAN ASHOK CHOUHAN MALE OBC23924 136.3043 NILAM DEVI

246148 KANHAIYA LAL GADRI GHASI RAM GADRI MALE MBC23925 136.3043 BHAGGHU BAI

537220 ANJALI SAINI MUKESH CHAND MALI FEMALE OBC23926 136.3043 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

505521 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY SHIMBHU RAM MALE OBC23927 136.3043 SUPYARI DEVI

406042 SURENDRA SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE EWS23928 136.3043 CHHAGAN KANWAR

475399 BHARAT KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC23929 136.3043 RADHA BAI

172374 VISHNU SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN23930 136.3043 ASHA DEVI

462214 MAHIPAL DAN UAM DAN MALE OBC23931 136.3043 PADAM KANWAR

479290 MOHAN LAL SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC23932 136.3043 SHANTI DEVI
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510624 SUMAN JHINJHA SIYA RAM FEMALE OBC23933 136.3043 CHUKA DEVI

620244 HARENDRA KUMAR PURKHA RAM MALE OBC23934 136.2862 EXMSOHANI DEVI

606036 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY MISHRI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC23935 136.2862 JIYA DEVI

455980 KAN DAS SANT OM DAS MALE OBC23936 136.2862 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

488655 CHETAN PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR MALE OBC23937 136.2862 CHANDRAKALA

402971 BAJARANG LAL BUNKAR MOHAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC23938 136.2862 NARANGI DEVI

499480 VIJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC23939 136.2862 SURESH DEVI

190857 VISHNU SAINI BADAN SINGH MALE OBC23940 136.2862 RUKAMANI DEVI

263216 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA KALURAM MEENA FEMALE ST23941 136.2862 RAM HARI DEVI

513437 YOSHITA RATHORE BHANWAR LAL RATHORE FEMALE OBC23942 136.2862 LEELA RATHORE

615558 ASHOK YADAV SHIVPAL YADAV MALE OBC23943 136.2862 KAMLA DEVI

549127 MANISHA BADSRA RAMAVATAR BADSRA FEMALE OBC23944 136.2862 SUSHILA DEVI

333982 REKHA SHARMA HAJARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS23945 136.2862 MADHU SHARMA

623929 RAVI KUMAR DHANIRAM MALE MBC23946 136.2862 CHANDRA VATI

355458 VAIBHAV BHAMBOO DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC23947 136.2862 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

545436 MONIKA BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC23948 136.2862 BIMLA DEVI

533285 AKASH CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA SINGH JAT MALE OBC23949 136.2862 VIDHYA DEVI

502525 HIMANSHU NAMDEV DEVI SHANKAR NAMDEV MALE OBC23950 136.2862 MEENA BAI

347174 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV MALE OBC23951 136.2862 MANJU DEVI

398482 ROHITASH KUMAR GURJAR PHOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC23952 136.2862 SPAANCHI DEVI

627495 UTTAM GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC23953 136.2862 GUDDI

169695 PUSHPENDRA JANGIR PRAMOD JANGIR MALE GEN23954 136.2862 AARTI DEVI

469307 JAIRAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC23955 136.2862 SARUPI DEVI

617031 MADHU CHAYELYA LAXMAN RAM FEMALE SC23956 136.2862 KAMLA DEVI

240649 KULDEEP SHARMA RAMPAL SHARMA MALE GEN23957 136.2862 MADHU DEVI

161949 MONIKA AKHYRAM FEMALE SC23958 136.2862 SAROJ

418480 RENU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE MBC23959 136.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

312387 AYUSH VIJAYVARGIYA HANUMAN SAHAY VIJAYVARGIYA MALE EWS23960 136.2862 GIRIJA DEVI

238600 GOPAL SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC23961 136.2862 RAMPYARI BAI

484085 ANAND MANGAL VISHNU PRASAD MANGAL MALE EWS23962 136.2862 SANTOSH MANGAL

322905 BALESH KANWAR PHOOLJI BANA FEMALE EWS23963 136.2681 SUMAN KANWAR

543397 KIRAN CHOUDHARY PHOOL SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC23964 136.2681 SUPYAR DEVI

161432 MONU GURJAR MADAN LAL MALE MBC23965 136.2681 DHARMA DEVI

235778 ABHISHEK GOUTAM CHHITAR LAL GOUTAM MALE EWS23966 136.2681 KANTA GOUTAM

133530 TAPENDRA JATOLIYA KAMAL KISHORE JATOLIYA MALE SC23967 136.2681 GEETA DEVI

301450 MAMTA BHARGAV RAMNIWASH BHARGAV FEMALE OBC23968 136.2681 KOUSHALYA DEVI

126570 ARVIND GARHWAL SHRICHAND GARHWAL MALE OBC23969 136.2681 VIMALA DEVI

418618 AJAY KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC23970 136.2681 KAMLESH

199267 BEANT SINGH BRAHM SINGH MALE OBC23971 136.2681 RAMVATI

337655 NEERAJ KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC23972 136.2681 DURGA DEVI

300235 SUSHILA CHET RAM KAREER FEMALE OBC23973 136.2681 SURESH

150787 DINESH GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC23974 136.2681 KAMLA DEVI

230856 BHAGIRATH PUROHIT JETMAL MALE EWS23975 136.2681 RAJU DEVI

554172 PAPPU LAL GURJAR RAMSAHAI GURJAR MALE MBC23976 136.2681 ANOKH DEVI

227130 ASHISH CHAUDHARY HARI SINGH MALE OBC23977 136.2681 KAMLA DEVI

614001 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJPAL YADAV MALE OBC23978 136.2681 SUMAN

268584 DHEERENDR SINGH RAKESH SINGH MALE OBC23979 136.2681 SAROJ DEVI

403828 DEEPENDRA JATAV RAM KHILADI JATAV MALE SC23980 136.2681 KIRAN DEVI

211811 VAIBHAV SINGH RAO KARAN SINGH MALE OBC23981 136.2681 KAILASH KANWAR

430053 POOJA KUMARI MANEE RAM FEMALE OBC23982 136.2681 ANITA DEVI

206842 RAHUL NIRANJAN MALE EWS23983 136.2681 SUSHEELA DEVI

251815 JAIPRKASH SUTHAR PRAMESWARLAL MALE OBC23984 136.2681 PRAMESWARI DEVI

618088 GAJENDRA SWAMI MANGI LAL MALE OBC23985 136.2681 IMLA DEVI

425066 NIKHIL PRITHVI SINGH MALE MBC23986 136.2681 SHRAWANI DEVI

612113 KAMLESH GURJAR SHIVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC23987 136.2681 GEETA DEVI

309550 SANDEEP RAJPAL MALE OBC23988 136.2681 SILOCHNA

133987 RANVEER SINGH RATHORE ROOP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS23989 136.2681 RAM KANWAR

515637 BHANU PRATAP SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE GEN23990 136.2681 CHANDAN KANWAR

367836 MOHAN LAL GURJAR RAM KUNWAR GURJAR MALE MBC23991 136.2681 NOURATI DEVI

251834 NEHA RAM SINGH SAHARAN FEMALE OBC23992 136.2681 VINOD DEVI
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412995 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST23993 136.2681 SUGNA BAI

362062 JITEN SAINI RAJU RAM SAINI MALE OBC23994 136.2681 MUNNI DEVI

445075 PRADEEP KARWASRA URJA RAM MALE OBC23995 136.2681 JIYA DEVI

296768 KULDEEP KUMAR ROTASH KUMAR MALE OBC23996 136.2681 PREM DEVI

620793 MAHENDRA RANWA HARI RAM MALE OBC23997 136.2681 SUVA DEVI

493406 VIKAS GURJAR DOODHEELAL MALE MBC23998 136.2681 KAILASH BAI

266512 HETRAM KOLI PHOOL CHAND KOLI MALE SC23999 136.2681 PARVI DEVI

194981 PRANSHU SUNIL KUMAR MALE EWS24000 136.2681 RANU

295637 SHEETAL RAGHUVEER KUMAR FEMALE OBC24001 136.2681 ALKA DEVI

507686 MANISHA SIYAG BHANWAR LAL SIYAG FEMALE OBC24002 136.2681 ROSHANI SIYAG

169283 ANJALI MURLIDHAR BASWALA FEMALE SC24003 136.2681 GAINDI DEVI

442746 DINESH KOJA RAM MALE OBC24004 136.2681 SURAJI DEVI

206845 VISHAL SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS24005 136.2681 MEERA DEVI

130355 RAM CHANDRA TODAWAT SAGAR MAL TODAWAT MALE OBC24006 136.2500 LAXMI TODAWAT

295382 SURAJ KUMAR TANWAR SHANKER LAL MALE OBC24007 136.2500 GAYTREE DEVI

193435 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE GEN24008 136.2500 NEELAM

342982 RAHUL DEV DHAKAR RAM KHILADE DHAKAR MALE OBC24009 136.2500 SOMOTI DEVI

286930 OM PRAKASH SUTHAR RAMESHWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC24010 136.2500 DURGA DEVI

598207 DEEPIKA JAIN PARAS CHAND JAIN FEMALE GEN24011 136.2500 KAMLESH DEVI JAIN

525836 RAHUL RAJPUROHIT UMMED SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS24012 136.2500 SAROJ KUNWAR

378454 SURENDRA SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC24013 136.2500 GYARSI DEVI

392676 VIKAS YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC24014 136.2500 GINDORI DEVI

462692 ARJUN RAM DHARMA RAM MALE OBC24015 136.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

321621 SUMIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC24016 136.2500 MANJU DEVI

181768 CHETAN KUMAR CHAKRADHARI HEMRAJ CHAKRADHARI MALE OBC24017 136.2500 DHANKUNWAR BAI

227286 CHORU LAL PRAJAPAT CHAIN RUP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC24018 136.2500 KISHNA DEVI

562707 DEEPIKA SAHU CHIRANJI LAL SAHU FEMALE OBC24019 136.2500 RAKSHA SAHU

136502 RAM CHANDRA NEMA RAM JAT MALE OBC24020 136.2500 RAMI DEVI

179508 SANDEEP KUMAR MALAV BADRI LAL MALAV MALE OBC24021 136.2500 CHAMELI BAI

528801 PURUSHOTTAM PALIWAL KISHORE KUMAR PALIWAL MALE EWS24022 136.2500 KUSUM LATA PALIWAL

122831 RAJ KUMAR MEGHVANSHI SHARWAN LAL MEGHVANSHI MALE SC24023 136.2500 INDRA DEVI

155868 BHURE LAL SAINI PANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC24024 136.2500 VIMLA DEVI

225043 KISHANLAL TAILOR RAMKARAN MALE OBC24025 136.2500 KANCHAN DEVI

155942 ROHITASHV GURJAR BABULAL GURJAR MALE MBC24026 136.2500 KOYALI DEVI

497583 RAJNEESH GEHLOT ASHOK KUMAR GEHLOT MALE OBC24027 136.2500 GEETA GEHLOT

386549 SHUBHAM SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS24028 136.2500 NEELAM DEVI

621719 RAMLAL NATHU RAM MALE OBC24029 136.2500 UMA DEVI

165900 AMIT VERMA RAM HET MALE ST24030 136.2500 INDRA

204493 JEETENDRA SINGH HARICHAND SINGH MALE OBC24031 136.2500 RAJAN

263695 SUNIL TANWAR SHIV CHARAN TANWAR MALE MBC24032 136.2500 VINODI DEVI

188744 POONAM CHAND GODARA MOTA RAM GODARA MALE OBC24033 136.2500 KHETU DEVI

534904 YOGESH YOGI RAM LAL YOGI MALE OBC24034 136.2500 SUSHILA

183602 DEEPESH NAGAR DAULATRAM NAGAR MALE OBC24035 136.2500 CHAMPA BAI NAGAR

346466 DURGESH GIRI SURESH GIRI MALE OBC24036 136.2500 ANAR DEVI

454084 HIMANSHU GAUR HETRAM MALE EWS24037 136.2500 BABY DEVI

205341 BABLESH SOLNKEY HETRAM MALE OBC24038 136.2500 VIDYA DEVI

424919 DEEPAK KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC24039 136.2500 USHA DEVI

350582 RAVI KUMAR JAT MOHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC24040 136.2500 MAMTA DEVI

439189 YASH RAJ REEL DEVI CHAND REEL MALE SC24041 136.2500 POOJA

384045 VISHAL MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST24042 136.2500 GEETA DEVI

568109 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE UDAI SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN24043 136.2500 YESBHANWARI DEVI

306212 NITESH BHOOP SINGH SUDHA FEMALE SC24044 136.2500 KAMLESH

218498 KISHANA RAM NENU RAM MALE SC24045 136.2500 CHAANDA DEVI

426051 MITHLESH BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC24046 136.2500 MAMTA DEVI

261329 PRIYANKA GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC24047 136.2500 SHANTI DEVI

306755 JAGMEET SINGH JAGSEER SINGH MALE OBC24048 136.2500 CHARANJEET KAUR

405310 KOMAL JOLIYA BHAWANI SHANKAR JOLIYA FEMALE SC24049 136.2500 GUDDI DEVI

527190 CHETAN SINGH CHOUHAN MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS24050 136.2500 MEERA DEVI

144869 KAMAL GHASAL DHARU RAM GHASAL MALE OBC24051 136.2500 RAMKU DEVI

342698 SURENDRA KUMAR MOHAN LAL GUPTA MALE GEN24052 136.2319 MAYA DEVI
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169663 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN RAKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN24053 136.2319 MINAKSHI DEVI

253433 RAJENDRA KASWAN INDRAJ KASWAN MALE OBC24054 136.2319 RUKAMANI

289755 HITESH KUMAR SAINI BRIJ MOHAN MALI MALE OBC24055 136.2319 PUSHPA DEVI

509249 RAJU NATH LAL NATH MALE OBC24056 136.2319 DRAUPADI DEVI

621473 SHYAM SUNDAR JAT JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC24057 136.2319 GEETA DEVI

234027 ARJUN RAM MEGHWAL CHETAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC24058 136.2319 KAMALA DEVI

327281 DESHRAJ RAJENDR MALE MBC24059 136.2319 SANTOSH GURJAR

628738 SHAHID KHAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC24060 136.2319 HABEEVAN

456856 KIRAN GORA DEV KARAN GORA FEMALE OBC24061 136.2319 MAINA DEVI

365994 MANOJ KUMAR JAKHAR BHAKTA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC24062 136.2319 SUSHILA DEVI

219909 MAMRAJ AAIDAN MALE OBC24063 136.2319 SUNDRA DEVI

381447 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST24064 136.2319 TOPHANEE DEVI MEENA

165144 INDRAPAL YADAV KASHI RAM YADAV MALE OBC24065 136.2319 ANITA DEVI

576311 HARI OM BUNKAR JEEVA BUNKAR MALE SC24066 136.2319 YESKACHARI BUNKAR

161077 SACHIN KUMAR HANS RAJ JHAMB MALE EWS24067 136.2319 SAROJ RANI

341140 MANISH KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST24068 136.2319 GEETA DEVI

364915 CHIRAG TRIVEDI VISHNU KUMAR TRIVEDI MALE GEN24069 136.2319 SARITA SHARMA

288714 NARESH KUMAR DATA RAM MALE OBC24070 136.2319 ROSHNI DEVI

447311 KAILASH KUMAR SALU RAM MALE MBC24071 136.2319 DEPI DEVI

612425 MANTOSH YADAV KHYALI RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC24072 136.2319 CHAND DEVI

319477 JITENDRA GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC24073 136.2319 DHOLI DEVI

455355 KISHOR JATOLIYA HEERA RAM MALE SC24074 136.2319 KAILAWATI DEVI

457659 RAJ RANKAWAT ARJUN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC24075 136.2319 KUSUM DEVI

418564 SUNITA KUMARI BHAGU RAM FEMALE MBC24076 136.2319 SAVITRI DEVI

441824 MANGLA RAM SAVA RAM MALE OBC24077 136.2319 MARAGA DEVI

458912 DHARMVEER SANKHLA LUNARAM SANKHLA MALE OBC24078 136.2319 BALI DEVI

381330 DEEP CHAND SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC24079 136.2319 KESAR DEVI

429836 RAHUL RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC24080 136.2319 KAMLA DEVI

623442 DEVA RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC24081 136.2319 GULAB DEVI

202509 KHUSHBOO HAKIM SINGH FEMALE OBC24082 136.2319 RAJKUMARI

297990 ROHITASH RAY SINGH MALE OBC24083 136.2319 SHARDA DEVI

168715 DEEPAK KUMAR YOGI RAM GOPAL YOGI MALE OBC24084 136.2319 BALI DEVI

263273 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC24085 136.2319 KASTURI DEVI

451238 AKSHAY SAHI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC24086 136.2319 GANGA

295936 VIJENDAR CHOUHAN RANJEET CHOUHAN MALE SC24087 136.2319 MEENA DEVI

422402 ABHIMANYU CHOMAL RAGHUNATH PRASAD MALE GEN24088 136.2319 MANJU DEVI CHOMAL

621559 ANITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC24089 136.2319 RAMESHWARI DEVI

213792 ROSHAN LAL BALAI RAM CHANDRA BALAI MALE SC24090 136.2319  SUKHI DEVI

529010 RAJENDRA NATH INDRA NATH MALE OBC24091 136.2319 LILA DEVI

453460 BHARAT RAM MANGLA RAM MALE SC24092 136.2319 RAMU DEVI

134794 ROHIT GURJAR BADRI PRASAD MALE MBC24093 136.2319 PATASI DEVI

156199 JITENDRA KUMAR MINA LAXMAN RAM MINA MALE ST24094 136.2319 SUDHA DEVI

351765 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUT HANUMAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS24095 136.2319 MANJU KAWAR

625983 MUKESH HEMANT KUMAR MALE SC24096 136.2319 VIMLESH

627861 ANEET VIJAY RAM MALE MBC24097 136.2319 BABALI

288534 HUKAM KANWAR INDER SINGH FEMALE EWS24098 136.2319 RAJU KANWAR

593552 HITESH KUMAWAT ROSHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24099 136.2319 YESKAMLA BAI

195092 CHANDRASHEKHAR CHETRAM SAINI MALE OBC24100 136.2138 EXMDHANWAI

559563 HEMANT VYAS GOVIND VYAS MALE EWS24101 136.2138 PRAKASH VYAS

460863 GIRI RAJ SAIN SATYA NARAYAN SAIN MALE OBC24102 136.2138 LAXMI SAIN

288665 NARESH KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC24103 136.2138 KESHAR DEVI

622071 SHAKTI SINGH MAL SINGH MALE EWS24104 136.2138 MOHAN KANWAR

570814 DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY KANAK MAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC24105 136.2138 GEETA CHAUDHARY

375502 MANSINGH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC24106 136.2138 MANBHAR DEVI

256378 RAHUL KUMAR BAIRWA DULLA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC24107 136.2138 PREM DEVI

565370 AMIT FULVARIYA BABU LAL MALE SC24108 136.2138 GEETA DEVI

218107 RISHI RAJ SWARNKAR SUDHIR KUMAR SWARNKAR MALE OBC24109 136.2138 MANJU DEVI

472211 VAISHALI GOYAL DAMODAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS24110 136.2138 INDRA GOYAL

321464 ANJALI SEPAT LALCHAND SEPAT FEMALE OBC24111 136.2138 MOOLI DEVI

312013 MAHAVEER KANIRAM NAIN MALE OBC24112 136.2138 PATASI
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541141 SANGEETA MUWAL CHHITAR MAL MUWAL FEMALE OBC24113 136.2138 GEETA DEVI

484749 KAPIL NAGAR LALCHAND NAGAR MALE OBC24114 136.2138 SAVITRI NAGAR

164831 SANJAY MITTAL SATISH CHAND MITTAL MALE EWS24115 136.2138 LAXMI

183889 SUNIL SEN VINOD SEN MALE OBC24116 136.2138 NIRMALA SEN

412057 LALIT PURI UMMED PURI MALE OBC24117 136.2138 ANTAR DEVI

405907 SACHIN DAIYA CHANDRAPRAKASH DAIYA MALE OBC24118 136.2138 JAYA LAXMI DEVI

331810 ROHIT JANGIR LALCHAND JANGIR MALE OBC24119 136.2138 SILOCHANA DEVI

393529 BHOMA RAM SAINI KANA RAM SAINI MALE OBC24120 136.2138 PREM DEVI

575196 JITENDRA SINGH JHALA NIRBHAY SINGH JHALA MALE EWS24121 136.2138 KANCHAN KUNWAR JHALA

409694 SURENDRA SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE EWS24122 136.2138 BHOM KANWAR

192041 ANJU SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC24123 136.2138 ROOPVATI

214296 AJAY KUMAWAT SUKHDEV KUMAWAT MALE OBC24124 136.2138 PREM DEVI

295649 RAJAT KUMAR BHAGIRATH MALE OBC24125 136.2138 MANJU DEVI

282380 PRADEEP SONI NANURAM SONI MALE OBC24126 136.1957 CHAMPA DEVI

314060 VINOD KUMAR SHIVCHAND MALE SC24127 136.1957 CHANDA DEVI

204015 KAPTAN SINGH CHAUDHARY SARDAR SINGH MALE OBC24128 136.1957 VIDHYA DEVI

332744 SURENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMSHAY BAIRWA MALE SC24129 136.1957 SUNITA DEVI

196902 KHUSHBOO SINGH BANAI SINGH FEMALE OBC24130 136.1957 VINOD DEVI

506254 RAMESH VESNAW BABU LAL MALE OBC24131 136.1957 SITA DEVI

510756 MAMTA FULWARI RADHA KRISHAN FULWARI FEMALE SC24132 136.1957 JAMANA DEVI

286850 KIRANA BALVEER KUMAR FEMALE OBC24133 136.1957 KUNNA DEVI

301773 RAJENDER SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS24134 136.1957 SHYAM KANWAR

484265 KAMLESH KUMAR SURAJ SINGH MALE OBC24135 136.1957 KALA BAI

619200 PRAFUL SINGH DALAPAT SINGH RAJ PUROHIT MALE EWS24136 136.1957 PREM DEVI

223656 MAHESH JAJRA RAMNIWASH JAJRA MALE EWS24137 136.1957 GANGA DEVI

145639 HARSH BHARDWAJ GOVIND PRASAD MALE GEN24138 136.1957 KAMLESH

354012 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST24139 136.1957 INDRA DEVI

424041 SONU SAINI NAHAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC24140 136.1957 BIDAMI DEVI

196426 LOKESH KUSHWAH JAY GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC24141 136.1957 PREMVATI

554887 BABU LAL GURJAR DEV KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC24142 136.1957 SITA DEVI

521502 TARUN SOLANKI NARENDRA SOLANKI MALE OBC24143 136.1957 YESMANJU SOLANKI

447081 KASAB RAM BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC24144 136.1957 PAPPI DEVI

607330 RAKESH DEWASI GANPAT LAL MALE MBC24145 136.1957 SUKHI DEVI

553295 KAMLESH SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC24146 136.1957 CHOTA DEVI

133995 GUDIYA NAYAK BRIJ KISHOR NAYAK FEMALE SC24147 136.1957 GHISI DEVI

169652 KULDEEP VYAS MUKESH CHAND VYAS MALE EWS24148 136.1775 LALITA DEVI VYAS

312576 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS24149 136.1775 VIMALA DEVI SHARMA

466196 SHARWAN SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS24150 136.1775 AMMED KANWAR

277523 VIJAY PANDYA NAND KISHOR PANDYA MALE GEN24151 136.1775 YESKAILASH DEVI

545580 MONIKA BAGARIYA NEMI CHAND BAGARIYA FEMALE OBC24152 136.1775 SUMITRA DEVI

526410 FHUL CHAND NATHA RAM MALE SC24153 136.1775 ANSI BAI

429846 SUNIL CHAUDHARY PANNA LAL MALE OBC24154 136.1775 SUNITA DEVI

382350 YOGESH KUMAR MALI RAM SINGH MALI MALE OBC24155 136.1775 SHRIBAI DEVI

344863 MAHESH RAMESH CHAND KHAJOTIYA MALE SC24156 136.1775 SAVITRI DEVI

233454 LEELADHAR SARSWAT OM PRAKASH SARASWAT MALE GEN24157 136.1775 INDU DEVI

368660 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY KAILASH PALSANIA FEMALE OBC24158 136.1775 SUSHILA PALSANIA

589378 CHIRAG PATIDAR DAYA LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC24159 136.1775 YESGEETA DEVI

506486 DARIYAV KANWAR BUDH SINGH FEMALE EWS24160 136.1775 BHANWARI

446312 ASHOK KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC24161 136.1775 MOOLI DEVI

268939 PRADEEP KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE SC24162 136.1775 CHANDRA VATI

147615 AMAR CHAND JAT HANSRAJ JAT MALE OBC24163 136.1775 LADA DEVI

362045 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR AMICHAND GURJAR MALE MBC24164 136.1775 SAVITRI DEVI

358598 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST24165 136.1775 CHANDRA KALAN DEVI

440086 DIXIT RAJPUROHIT NAGA RAM MALE EWS24166 136.1775 SANGEETA DEVI

232280 RAJU RAM MOHAN RAM MALE SC24167 136.1775 MOOLI DEVI

437638 DEVENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS24168 136.1775 SUKHI DEVI

545977 ABHILASHA SHARMA PRAHALAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS24169 136.1775 USHA DEVI

526117 KAMLESH SONGARA DINESH CHANDRA JEENGAR MALE SC24170 136.1594 RADHA DEVI

329729 BABU LAL DISANIYA NANU RAM DISANIYA MALE OBC24171 136.1594 SOHANI DEVI

494915 SHUBHAM GAUTAM VIRENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM MALE EWS24172 136.1594 SEEMA GAUTAM
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438348 DASHRATH SINGH BHANVAR SINGH MALE EWS24173 136.1594 KALYAN KANWAR

121614 VINAY SANKHLA GHANSHYAM SANKHLA MALE OBC24174 136.1594 VIMLA SANKHLA

124555 VISHAL LATA PAWAN KUMAR LATA MALE EWS24175 136.1594 SARITA DEVI

393149 DEEPAK KUMAR KUMAWAT ONKAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24176 136.1594 SHRAWANI DEVI

524512 ARVIND SINGH RAO PRATAP SINGH RAO MALE OBC24177 136.1594 BHAGWATI KUNWAR

231461 HEMANT SINGH CHOUHAN RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC24178 136.1594 MANJULA DEVI

264764 POOJA NARUKA SIMBHU SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS24179 136.1594 GEETA NARUKA

338418 DEEPAK DHAKER MOHAN SINGH DHAKER MALE OBC24180 136.1594 BABLI DEVI

225493 RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY TOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24181 136.1594 RAM KUMARI CHOUDHARI

144506 MUKUL KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24182 136.1594 SANJU KUMAWAT

368537 RAJPAL MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST24183 136.1594 LAKHAN BAI

298547 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC24184 136.1594 KAMLESH

196347 VISHAL SINGH DHANESH SINGH MALE OBC24185 136.1594 VEERWATI DEVI

622790 MANISHA HUKMA RAM FEMALE OBC24186 136.1594 VIMALA DEVI

401587 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT LAXMAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC24187 136.1594 PARVATI PRAJAPAT

339447 SOURABH SHARMA LEELA DHAR SHARMA MALE EWS24188 136.1594 ANITA SHARMA

474852 DEEPAK JANGID VINOD JANGID MALE OBC24189 136.1594 MEVA BAI

235794 KUNJBIHARI RAMNIWAS MALE OBC24190 136.1594 KAMLA BAI

406742 TEJKARAN LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC24191 136.1594 MADHU DEVI

446747 VAISHALI PURA RAM PANWAR FEMALE SC24192 136.1594 NITU

141743 RAHUL GURJAR RAJENDRA GURJAR MALE MBC24193 136.1594 KOUSHALYA DEVI

320938 VIPIN SUNIA SUBHASH CHANDRA SUNIA MALE SC24194 136.1413 MOHINI SUNIA

448203 BABULAL PARIHAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC24195 136.1413 IMRTI DEVI

283271 VIRESH SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA MALE EWS24196 136.1413 VIMLESH

128029 SACHIN YADAV SURENDRA YADAV MALE OBC24197 136.1413 KANTA DEVI

347442 ANIL KUMAR BADETIYA KHEM CHAND BADETIYA MALE SC24198 136.1413 GULAB DEVI

383027 VIPIN KUMAR DUDI MAKHAN LAL DUDI MALE OBC24199 136.1413 CHANDRAWALI DUDI

513799 FARID KHAN MANJUR KHAN MALE OBC24200 136.1413 JANU BANU

368510 SANJAY SAINI SUNDER LAL SAINI MALE OBC24201 136.1413 KAUSHLYA DEVI

425364 PRADEEP KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC24202 136.1413 VEDKOR

130653 NIRAJ AJMERA TULSIRAM AJMERA MALE OBC24203 136.1413 NIRMLA DEVI

491015 RAM MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST24204 136.1413 DHANKANWAR

300973 VIPIN KUMAR BHAGIRATH MALE OBC24205 136.1413 SILOCHANA

587829 PRAGYARAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN24206 136.1413 YESASHA KUNWAR

432845 DASHRATH SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS24207 136.1413 KIRAN KANWAR

171447 INDRARAJ GURJAR HAJARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC24208 136.1413 LILI DEVI

434428 RAGHUVEER SINGH BHATI KISHOR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS24209 136.1413 PREM KANWAR

368213 DHANESH KUMAR PARASHAR RAJESH KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS24210 136.1413 SUMAN SHARMA

419042 TANU PRIYA SONI SHANTI KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC24211 136.1413 SUSHILA DEVI

385004 BANWARI LAL VERMA SITA RAM VERMA MALE SC24212 136.1413 SUGANI DEVI

613077 JAI BASANT YADAV HARI RAM YADAV MALE OBC24213 136.1232 TARA DEVI

582330 ASHISH JOSHI BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN24214 136.1232 YESKALPANA JOSHI

344126 DHARAMPAL YADAV JASRAJ YADAV MALE OBC24215 136.1232 SANTOSH YADAV

143415 MUKESH KUMAR POONIA PANNE SINGH MALE OBC24216 136.1232 BANARSI DEVI

424631 ALKA SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI FEMALE OBC24217 136.1232 SHANTI DEVI

250340 BHAWNA RAJPUROHIT DHARAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS24218 136.1232 KAUSHALYA DEVI

562024 REKHA CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC24219 136.1232 RAMPATI DEVI

426527 JOGENDRA SINGH NAGAR SINGH MALE EWS24220 136.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

550696 PRAMOD SUTHAR ACHALA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC24221 136.1232 MANJU DEVI

310879 ARUN SHARMA MAMAN CHAND MALE GEN24222 136.1232 SUNITA DEVI

321365 RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAM KARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24223 136.1232 BHULI DEVI

317908 RAHUL SHARMA GYARSILAL SHARMA MALE GEN24224 136.1232 NARVADA DEVI

130046 UMESH SHYORAN BANWARI LAL MALE OBC24225 136.1232 KOYALI DEVI

341503 KALU RAM KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAVAT MALE OBC24226 136.1232 TULSI DEVI

408142 RAMESH KUMAR BAKSA RAM MALE SC24227 136.1232 PHOOLI DEVI

425400 ANKIT KUMAR SOBHANAND MALE OBC24228 136.1232 BHAGOTI DEVI

366273 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS24229 136.1232 GUDDI DEVI

584011 HIMANSHU VYAS RAMESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN24230 136.1232 YESASHA DEVI VYAS

513653 SURAJ KUMAR PARIHAR CHAMPALAL PARIHAR MALE OBC24231 136.1232 SAVITA DEVI

438134 GANPAT LAL SALAG RAM MALE EWS24232 136.1232 KAMLA DEVI
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311361 RAKESH DHARAM PAL MALE OBC24233 136.1232 SHUKHI

322575 ANKESH KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC24234 136.1232 KAMALA DEVI

534090 SHRISTI JAIN CHANCHAL KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS24235 136.1232 SUNITA JAIN

228540 HIMANSHU BITHU ARVIND BITHU MALE GEN24236 136.1232 KIRAN KANWAR

393724 RAHUL PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC24237 136.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

389696 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST24238 136.1232 BHORI DEVI

372638 SARDAR MAL CHOUDHARY LALU RAM JAT MALE OBC24239 136.1232 SOHANI DEVI

538768 YOGITA LEKHWANI PURUSHOTAM FEMALE GEN24240 136.1232 REKHA LALWANI

542627 ANISHA JANGIR MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC24241 136.1232 SITA DEVI

502724 GOVIND SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS24242 136.1232 SUSHILA SHARMA

439411 NAVEEN SOLANKI MUKESH SOLANKI MALE OBC24243 136.1232 PUSHPA SOLANKI

457547 RANVEER SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE GEN24244 136.1232 SUGAN KANWAR

164001 LOKESH KOLI TARA CHAND KOLI MALE SC24245 136.1232 BEENA DEVI

544496 POOJA BHASKAR OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC24246 136.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

226248 SAMEER KUMAR MEGHWAL LAXMAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC24247 136.1232 LAXMI DEVI

155091 RAJDEEP MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST24248 136.1232 MEERA DEVI

615341 DEEPAK SINGH SHEKHAWAT MUKESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS24249 136.1232 PAPPI DEVI

525993 PRAVIN KESA RAM MALE MBC24250 136.1232 KAVRI DEVI

193613 VISHAL DESHWAL PRAKASH DESHWAL MALE OBC24251 136.1232 GEETA DEVI

579202 ISHAN KALAL DILIP KALAL MALE OBC24252 136.1232 YESREETA KALAL

441262 ARJUN RAM BALU RAM MALE OBC24253 136.1051 EXMGANESHI DEVI

618739 HANUMAN RAM CHUNNA RAM MALE OBC24254 136.1051 SINJARI DEVI

240072 KAILASH NATH SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC24255 136.1051 MODI BAI

298901 AMIT KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC24256 136.1051 RAMETI DEVI

331345 DHARMENDRA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC24257 136.1051 MAYA DEVI

476021 GOVIND GOCHAR GANGARAM MALE MBC24258 136.1051 KAMLESH BAI

477421 HARIMOHAN YOGI HARIKESH YOGI MALE OBC24259 136.1051 RAMBHAROSI DEVI

160729 GYANI SAINI SHYAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC24260 136.1051 SAROJ DEVI

439835 GOPI LAL JAI KISHAN MALE OBC24261 136.1051 SAVRI DEVI

323182 NEKEE RAM KULDEEP BAJRANG LAL KULDEEP MALE SC24262 136.1051 BANARSI DEVI

480575 PRASHANT PUSHPAD RATAN LAL PUSHPAD MALE OBC24263 136.1051 INDRA PUSHPAD

450773 NARAYAN RAM PANCHA RAM MALE OBC24264 136.1051 SINGAREE DEVI

537068 SHIVANI GARG GOVIND PRASHAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS24265 136.1051 MEENA DEVI

194453 PUSHPENDRA SINGH PHATTE SINGH MALE MBC24266 136.1051 SUMAN

205473 GOURAV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC24267 136.1051 RAJENDRI

124868 MADAN LAL PANCHU RAM MALE OBC24268 136.1051 DAKHA DEVI

509420 JASSA RAM NARPAT RAM MALE OBC24269 136.1051 SANTOSH

240939 DEVRAJ GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC24270 136.1051 SANTRA DEVI

161534 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC24271 136.1051 PREM DEVI

382334 NIKHIL KUMAR SAINI RAM SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC24272 136.1051 MAMTA DEVI SAINI

513880 SUNIL GODARA AIDAN RAM MALE OBC24273 136.1051 SUSHILA DEVI

333907 VIKASH MEENA SUKHRAM MEENA MALE ST24274 136.1051 UGANTI DEVI

409241 KAMAL SINGH RANCHHOD SINGH MALE EWS24275 136.1051 VIJAY KANWAR

208245 CHINTAMANI JOSHI GOPAL KRISHNA JOSHI MALE EWS24276 136.0870 SARAJ JOSHI

404552 GAURAV KUMAR MUNNA BABU SHARMA MALE EWS24277 136.0870 URMILA DEVI

125804 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH SURYADEV SINGH MALE OBC24278 136.0870 DARIYAN KUNWAR

407605 KAMAL KISHORE MOHAN RAM MALE OBC24279 136.0870 GODAWARI

503081 RAKESH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC24280 136.0870 PARMA DEVI

316995 RAKESH KUMAR PALSANIA BANSIDHAR PALSANIA MALE OBC24281 136.0870 MISHRI DEVI

233455 PRASHANT SWAMI SUSHIL KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC24282 136.0870 CHANDRKALA SWAMI

251741 ARTI SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN24283 136.0870 NARESH SHARMA

367132 MAHESH SINGH SOLANKI RADHESHYAM SOLANKI MALE OBC24284 136.0870 BURFI DEVI

357087 RAHUL JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC24285 136.0870 MAYA DEVI

541794 SAROJ CHOUDHARY HARLAL SINGH FEMALE OBC24286 136.0870 GULAB DEVI

335035 RAKESH GAHLOT MALI RAM GAHLOT MALE SC24287 136.0870 SARITA DEVI

190607 NIYAMAT KHAN AASIN KHAN MALE OBC24288 136.0870 JAIBUNA

251499 VINOD SINWAL IMARATA RAM MALE OBC24289 136.0870 CHUKI DEVI

193891 ASTHA SHARMA JAY PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS24290 136.0870 NEELAM SHARMA

342687 VIJAY KUMAR RAMNARAYAN KHATIK MALE SC24291 136.0688 SHANTI DEVI

333132 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR RAMULAL GURJAR MALE MBC24292 136.0688 GYARSHE DEVI
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234100 DEVENDRA CHARAN MOHAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC24293 136.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

124341 OMPRAKASH SAINI LAXMAN SAINI MALE OBC24294 136.0688 REWATI DEVI

348598 SHANKAR LAL MEENA JAIRAM MEENA MALE ST24295 136.0688 POONI DEVI

508679 SURYA PRAKASH BABU LAL MALE EWS24296 136.0688 CHANDA DEVI

145833 BALRAJ CHARAN PARMESHWAR DAN CHARAN MALE OBC24297 136.0688 SUSHILA DEVI

372433 VISHNU SAHU KAILASH PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC24298 136.0688 CHAND DEVI

302943 TILOK CHAND BHOOP SINGH MALE SC24299 136.0688 SHARDA DEVI

438302 PRAFULL SINGH SINDHAL KISHORE SINGH SINDHAL MALE OBC24300 136.0688 PRABHA

369952 UMESH CHAND MEENA BUDHA RAM MEENA MALE ST24301 136.0688 KAMMO DEVI MEENA

287297 YOGESH KUMAR LILADHAR NAYAK MALE SC24302 136.0688 RAMA DEVI

426618 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANESHWAR FEMALE OBC24303 136.0688 VIMLA DEVI

501158 MUKESH CHAND GURJAR RAM PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC24304 136.0688 BHORI DEVI

615012 SANJAY YADAV SURESH YADAV MALE OBC24305 136.0688 PARMOD DEVI

525695 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DEVI LAL MALE SC24306 136.0688 PISTA KANWAR

360933 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA AMAR SINGH MALE ST24307 136.0688 RAJANTI DEVI

456159 LALIT KUMAR GHEVAR RAM MALE SC24308 136.0688 SOMA DEVI

246911 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN DEVI SINGH MALE GEN24309 136.0688 KAMLA KANWAR

301481 KAMAL KUMAR RAMPRASAD MALE EWS24310 136.0688 SUMAN DEVI

405795 KAMLESH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS24311 136.0688 NANA DEVI

262564 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST24312 136.0688 GANGA DEVI

546203 CHITRANSHA MATHUR DILEEP KUMAR MATHUR FEMALE EWS24313 136.0688 KRISHNA MATHUR

226750 RAKESH KUMAR RAM LAL JYANI MALE OBC24314 136.0688 SHANTI DEVI

488815 DILKHUSH MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST24315 136.0688 RAJKANTA DEVI

268269 RINKY KUMARI MEENA RAM NATH MEENA FEMALE ST24316 136.0688 RAM KATORI DEVI

298716 GOURI SHANKAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC24317 136.0688 SEEMA DEVI

528305 ROHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR GUROSA MALE EWS24318 136.0688 KANCHAN DEVI

594055 PRERANANAND VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA MALE GEN24319 136.0688 SHREEMATI DEVI

235419 AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA BADRI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS24320 136.0688 RAMMURTI BAI

614340 DEEPAK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR HARIZAN MALE SC24321 136.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

527394 VIKAS KUMAWAT LAXMI LAL MALE OBC24322 136.0688 MANGI

559729 HEMANT NAGRWAL MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC24323 136.0688 SITA DEVI

390246 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST24324 136.0688 LADA DEVI

367180 SUNIL KUMAR JALUTHRIYA KANA RAM RAIGAR MALE SC24325 136.0688 REVADI DEVI

509089 RANJEET CHARAN RAMU DAN CHARAN MALE OBC24326 136.0688 CHINKU KANWAR

264630 MANVENDRA SINGH GURJAR ROHITAS KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC24327 136.0688 BATTO DEVI GURJAR

145951 TAJ MOHAMMAD MADHO MALE OBC24328 136.0507 SHAKINA

303459 BANSI LAL RAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC24329 136.0507 MAYA DEVI

473000 HEMRAJ MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST24330 136.0507 PREM DEVI

521117 JEEVAN LAL KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24331 136.0507 YESLILA BAI KUMAWAT

358921 AMAR SINGH JAT KAILASH JAT MALE OBC24332 136.0507 RATAN DEVI

430150 ANITA SOHAN LAL FEMALE SC24333 136.0507 INDRA DEVI

413298 VIVEK KUMAR BAIRWA VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC24334 136.0507 VANDANA BAIRWA

431474 GAJENDRA KUMAR JUHAR MAL MALE ST24335 136.0507 HULI DEVI

558120 RAJA RAM JAT RAMESHWAR JAT MALE OBC24336 136.0507 KANCHAN DEVI JAT

495931 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUDHARY NEHANU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24337 136.0507 JAGDISHI CHOUDHARY

604161 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN FATEH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN24338 136.0507 YESNARENDRA KUNWAR

192527 RAVINDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC24339 136.0507 SHARADA

171562 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS24340 136.0507 SHARDA DEVI

158963 JAGDEEP SINGH MALKEET SINGH MALE OBC24341 136.0507 SURJEET KAUR

406262 SURENDRA PALIWAL JAGDISH PALIWAL MALE EWS24342 136.0507 BHAGAWATI

326279 GOVIND MEENA CHHITAR RAM MEENA MALE ST24343 136.0507 LAXMI DEVI

285369 RAKESH KUMAR MEHAR CHAND MALE OBC24344 136.0507 SAROJ

342408 RAHUL YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC24345 136.0507 SURAJ DEVI

530583 PARAM SHUKH GOUTTAM OM PRAKASH GOUTTAM MALE EWS24346 136.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

290282 SHUBHAM KHATRI RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE MBC24347 136.0507 VIJAI LAXMI

227353 VIMAL GIRI GANESH GIRI MALE OBC24348 136.0507 RANI DEVI

231119 PRAHALAD MANDA RATI RAM MANDA MALE OBC24349 136.0507 RAMI DEVI

251135 GOVIND DHARMCHAND MALE EWS24350 136.0507 PISTO DEVI

399304 LOKESH KUMAR KHOLIYA TULSI RAM MALE SC24351 136.0507 MOHANI DEVI

458466 PRAKASH SINGH RAJPUROHIT KAMAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS24352 136.0507 KAMLA DEVI
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609544 LEELARAM SARJEET MALE OBC24353 136.0507 LALEE DEVI

575558 DEEPAK MEGHWAL LAL CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC24354 136.0507 JAMNA DEVI

556479 DILKHUSH MALI RAM DEV MALI MALE OBC24355 136.0507 VIMLA DEVI

632594 ISHWAR FAKIR CHAND MALE SC24356 136.0507 TEEJA DEVI

375732 NAVRATAN SONKARIYA NATHULAL SONKARIYA MALE SC24357 136.0507 MALI DEVI

606840 KAMAL SINGH CHAUHAN MOHAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC24358 136.0507 INDRA DEVI

370033 ABHISHEK GAUR KAILASH CHAND GAUR MALE EWS24359 136.0507 MEERA DEVI

203342 ASHOK SINGH JOGENDER SINGH MALE OBC24360 136.0507 RAMVATI DEVI

300078 BRIJMOHAN SAHIRAM MALE OBC24361 136.0507 SUMITRA DEVI

449644 SHYAM SUNDER BHANWAR LAL MALE SC24362 136.0507 KAMLA DEVI

321732 GEETA VERMA KAILASH CHAND BUNKER FEMALE SC24363 136.0507 MAINA DEVI

229924 KALURAM SARAN CHOURU RAM SARAN MALE OBC24364 136.0507 RAMI DEVI

200630 PINKI JANGID DEVIRAM FEMALE OBC24365 136.0507 SUMITRA DEVI

528757 YASHPAL SINGH CHOUHAN PARBAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS24366 136.0507 SUMAN KANWAR

458870 KHETA RAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC24367 136.0507 GAJRON DEVI

528381 BHUPENDRA RAJ PARIHAR NEMA RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC24368 136.0507 KAMLA PARIHAR

570435 MANAS PANDYA PRAKASH CHANDRA PANDYA MALE GEN24369 136.0507 YESSADHANA PANDYA

441231 RAJU RAM GANESHA RAM MALE SC24370 136.0507 LEELA

451007 VIKASH BISHNOI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC24371 136.0507 SAMTA

173174 TANISHKA SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN24372 136.0507 MANISHA SHARMA

171198 DHARMVEER CHAUDHARY BUDHRAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC24373 136.0507 KAMLESH DEVI

138270 RAHUL JAT SUBHASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24374 136.0507 MATRA DEVI

485753 MURARI BAIRWA HANSRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC24375 136.0507 SUNITA BAI

463058 SOHAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS24376 136.0507 RESHAM KANWAR

195713 DINESH CHAND NINNU RAM MALE MBC24377 136.0326 SANTO DEVI

268063 HAKIM SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC24378 136.0326 DROPATI

287520 JAGDISH PRASAD MANIRAM MALE OBC24379 136.0326 ANCHA DEVI

234033 KHUSHWANT BALDEV MALE OBC24380 136.0326 LILA DEVI

438813 RAWAL RAM CHOUDHARY SAWAI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24381 136.0326 CHAINI DEVI

493579 MAHENDRA TYOHARIYA RAM PRAKASH TYOHARIYA MALE SC24382 136.0326 SANTOSH TYOHARIYA

451757 GANPAT SINGH MAAN SINGH MALE EWS24383 136.0326 SANTOSH KANWAR

388544 LAXMI SHARMA GANGA SAHAI SHARMA FEMALE EWS24384 136.0326 SHIMLA DEVI

121496 BABU LAL NATHU RAM MALE SC24385 136.0326 SHANTI DEVI

218726 SANJAY KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC24386 136.0326 MAYA DEVI

417665 CHETAN RATHORE SURESH KUMAR RATHORE MALE OBC24387 136.0326 KAILASH BAI

214598 BAL KISHAN TELI KAILASH CHANDRA TELI MALE OBC24388 136.0326 SEETA DEVI

240354 ANKIT DIXIT ANIL DIXIT MALE EWS24389 136.0326 MANJU DIXIT

407757 POONAM CHAND DEVKISHAN MALE GEN24390 136.0326 LALO DEVI

322453 BHUPENDER RAJVEER SINGH MALE SC24391 136.0326 SUSHILA

458173 RAKESH BHAKHAR RAM MALE OBC24392 136.0326 FEFI  DEVI

122558 PAWAN SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS24393 136.0326 SANTOSH SHARMA

361321 JITENDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST24394 136.0326 PRABHATI DEVI

366320 SACHIN KUMAR MOURYA NARESH CHAND MOURYA MALE SC24395 136.0326 NATHI DEVI

205715 CHANCHAL SHARMA SANTOSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS24396 136.0326 KANTA DEVI

291431 SHALU RANI RAGHUVEER FEMALE OBC24397 136.0326 KAMLA

356714 PRAKASH SIRADHANA MADAN LAL SIRADHANA MALE MBC24398 136.0326 SUSHILA DEVI

461490 TARA CHAND BHERA RAM MALE SC24399 136.0326 SAURAM DEVI

431038 LAXMI NARAYAN OMA DAS MALE OBC24400 136.0145 LILA DEVI

474838 HARISH VERMA JAMNALAL MALE SC24401 136.0145 YASHODA BAI

288150 ROHTASH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC24402 136.0145 SHANKUNTLA DAVI

150864 NARENDRA KUMAR BHIVA RAM MALE OBC24403 136.0145 MOHANI DEVI

133080 PRAMANAND GHANSHYAM DAN MALE OBC24404 136.0145 HEM KANWAR

526957 AKANKSHA GOSWAMI RAKESH PURI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC24405 136.0145 KUSUM GOSWAMI

166947 GHANSHYAM MAHAVEER MALE MBC24406 136.0145 HARDEI

447356 DILEEP SHARVAN SINGH MALE OBC24407 136.0145 SANTOSH

610826 NAVEEN KUMAR DEEN DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC24408 136.0145 MANPHOOL DEVI

226733 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN RAJESH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS24409 136.0145 VIJAY LAXMI KANWAR

242321 SANDHYA KUMARI DHAKER BHAGWAN LAL FEMALE OBC24410 136.0145 NARAYANI BAI

449979 RAVI SANKHALA PUKHRAJ SANKHALA MALE OBC24411 136.0145 KAMALA DEVI

607335 PRAVEEN DEWASI NEMA RAM MALE MBC24412 136.0145 MOHINI DEVI
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424426 MUNESH KUMAR VERMA NATH MAL VERMA MALE SC24413 135.9964 EXMPRAMESHWARI DEVI

632291 KULDEEP YADAV MAHAPRASAD YADAV MALE OBC24414 135.9964 BIRMA DEVI

499365 VISHAL PATHAK PRAKASH PATHAK MALE GEN24415 135.9964 GUDDI PATHAK

171505 RAHUL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC24416 135.9964 KIRAN DEVI

207338 PRATIMA KUMARI GUPTA LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS24417 135.9964 MEERA DEVI

287916 CHHAV NIKSHA SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC24418 135.9964 SUNITA

142385 JASWANT KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC24419 135.9964 KAMALA DEVI

371760 SOHAN LAL YADAV JAGADISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC24420 135.9964 KAUSHALYA DEVI YADAV

146865 BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24421 135.9964 RADHA DEVI

345774 MANU SHARMA SHRINIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS24422 135.9964 ASHA SHARMA

263576 GUDDU KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAI SAINI MALE OBC24423 135.9964 TEEJA DEVI

532928 DHEERAJ SINGH BAGHEL GOVIND SINGH BAGHEL MALE EWS24424 135.9964 SHAKUNTLA BAGHEL

374034 SITA RAM BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC24425 135.9964 KAMALA DEVI

469440 KARANA RAM NIMBHA RAM MALE OBC24426 135.9964 HEERO DEVI

502101 SUNIL KUMAR DHOBI KUNTI LAL MALE SC24427 135.9964 SAROJ DEVI

217043 NEELAM SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS24428 135.9964 SNEHALATA DEVI

391992 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS24429 135.9964 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

293615 RAHUL PAREEK RATAN LAL MALE EWS24430 135.9964 MANJU DEVI

335216 ROOP BASANT MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA MALE ST24431 135.9964 BASANTI DEVI MEENA

192336 MANEESH KUMAR DHARM SINGH MALE OBC24432 135.9964 OMA DEVI

491349 CHANDRA SHEKHER MISHRA SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS24433 135.9964 SEEMA SHARMA

435864 MUKESH SARGARA PRAHLAD RAM SARGARA MALE SC24434 135.9964 DHANKI DEVI

219496 GANESH KUMAWAT SHIV LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24435 135.9964 RATNA DEVI

130128 HIMANSHU BAIRWA ARUN KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC24436 135.9964 SAVITA BAIRWA

615338 POOJA YADAV ROHITASH YADAV FEMALE OBC24437 135.9964 SANTOSH DEVI

345454 GHANSHYAM KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC24438 135.9964 MEENA DEVI

247071 KULDEEP PATIDAR VARDI CHAND PATIDAR MALE OBC24439 135.9964 YESANUSUYA PATIDAR

455965 DINESH BHATI DEVA RAM MALE OBC24440 135.9964 SITA DEVI

240449 KUNJBIHARI NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC24441 135.9964 MOHANI BAI

312064 MAMTA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC24442 135.9964 GINA

406234 GAYAD SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH MALE EWS24443 135.9964 NARAYAN KANWAR

286144 GAGAN PANWAR RAM NIWAS MALE SC24444 135.9964 SHARDA DEVI

178713 MANJIT MEHTA MOHAN SINGH MEHTA MALE OBC24445 135.9964 RAMVATI BAI

552537 KHUSHI RAM YADAV RAM RATAN YADAV MALE OBC24446 135.9964 PREM DEVI

201053 MANEESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS24447 135.9964 USHA

432889 BHAGIRATH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC24448 135.9964 CHENI DEVI

446458 RAM NIWAS MOHAN LAL MALE OBC24449 135.9964 PAPPU DEVI

186228 JAGDISH TULSA RAM MALE OBC24450 135.9964 LUNGA DEVI

343355 VIKAS CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL BHADU MALE OBC24451 135.9964 GEETA DEVI

159459 MOHIT CHINWAL MUKESH KUMAR CHINWAL MALE SC24452 135.9964 SUNITA DEVI

354366 MAHENDRA JHAJHRA GOPAL LAL JHAJHRA MALE OBC24453 135.9964 RUKMA DEVI

466275 GIRVAR SINGH RATHORE UMMAID SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS24454 135.9964 ANTER KANWAR

470212 VIKAS KUMAR MOHAN RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC24455 135.9964 KELI DEVI

127503 AJIT GADHWAL SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC24456 135.9964 GEETA DEVI

329702 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24457 135.9964 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

188967 NAVGAN SINGH SODHA BHAKHAR SINGH MALE EWS24458 135.9964 ANNE KANWAR

560443 MANISH KUMAR SAINI HARIGOPAL SAINI MALE OBC24459 135.9964 SHIMLA DEVI

316609 TEJPAL LEEL RADHAKISHAN LEEL MALE OBC24460 135.9964 PATASI DEVI

472949 SAHIBA SHABBIR KHAN FEMALE OBC24461 135.9964 SANJIDA

423620 DIVYA CHOUDHARY MOOLCHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC24462 135.9964 SUSHILA DEVI

233761 KHUSHBOO SEN RAJU RAM SEN FEMALE OBC24463 135.9964 BHANWARI DEVI

307168 VIKASH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC24464 135.9964 MEERA DEVI

564253 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS24465 135.9964 VIDHYA JAIN

290549 NISHA BAJAJ NARESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS24466 135.9964 SEEMA BAJAJ

407518 SUNIL KUMAR NAKHATA RAM MALE OBC24467 135.9964 MATAKA DEVI

312034 HARIKANT KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC24468 135.9964 SUMAN

430148 POOJA RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC24469 135.9964 PRAMILA DEVI

472878 KOMAL JATAV BHAGWAN SINGH JATAV FEMALE SC24470 135.9964 MACHHLA DEVI

464855 PAWAN KANWAR JALA RAM MALE OBC24471 135.9964 ANUPA DEVI

481057 PRIYANSHU SUMAN SURESH SUMAN MALE OBC24472 135.9964 SANTOSH SUMAN
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199444 RAMKESH SHISH RAM MALE MBC24473 135.9964 RAJAN DEVI

491477 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA BHAIRU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS24474 135.9783 KAILASHI SHARMA

345464 KANCHAN SHEKHAWAT PREM SINGH FEMALE GEN24475 135.9783 ANAND KANWAR

406557 MONIKA CHHANGANI CHAND RATAN CHHANGANI FEMALE EWS24476 135.9783 CHANDRA KALA CHHANGANI

402199 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT KAJOD MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24477 135.9783 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

202527 JAYVEER SINGH SOGAWAL MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC24478 135.9783 RAJKUMARI

568318 APALI MENARIA PRAKASH MENARIA FEMALE EWS24479 135.9783 PUSHPA MENARIA

372602 MOHAN LAL BARALA MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24480 135.9783 LADA DEVI

465425 ROSHAN LAL PANWAR JAGDISH LAL PANWAR MALE SC24481 135.9783 REWATI DEVI

561210 SHUBHAM SHARMA DHARMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS24482 135.9783 MANJUBALA SHARMA

190937 PRADHAN SINGH JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE SC24483 135.9783 BHAJAN DEI

253397 YASHVEER SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS24484 135.9783 SAVITA KANWAR

303167 VIMALA DALIP SINGH FEMALE OBC24485 135.9783 KRISHANA DEVI

301929 PRAHLAD LALCHAND MALE OBC24486 135.9783 GEETA

239286 MONU KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALI MALE OBC24487 135.9783 MAN BHARI BAI

341128 RAVI KUMAR JATAV BHANWAR LAL JATAV MALE SC24488 135.9783 KAMLESH DEVI

466142 JITENDRA SINGH BANE SINGH MALE EWS24489 135.9783 SUWA KANWAR

251827 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARPHOOL SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC24490 135.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

205187 PRWEEN KUMAR GULAB SINGH MALE SC24491 135.9783 DROPATEE DEVI

550634 KAUSHIK RAJPUROHIT DEVA RAM RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS24492 135.9783 PUSHPA DEVI

127545 DINESH CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24493 135.9783 NOURATI DEVI

316332 BABULAL YADAV NATHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC24494 135.9783 SANTOSH YADAV

382360 DIPENDRA SINGH PREMPAL SINGH MALE OBC24495 135.9783 MARUDHAR KANWAR

248434 HARI OM JADAM RAM LAL MALI MALE OBC24496 135.9783 YESLILA DEVI MALI

486170 VIJAY RAJA KUSHWAHA RAM BHAROS KUSHWAHA MALE OBC24497 135.9783 AYODHYA BAI

309346 ASHOK KUMAR RANJEET RAM MALE SC24498 135.9783 RAMPYARI

545249 PRIYANKA SHARMA UMMED SHARMA FEMALE EWS24499 135.9783 DEVKI DEVI

566125 VIJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT DEVI SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS24500 135.9783 GYAN KANWAR

615641 YOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS24501 135.9783 BEENA DEVI

129743 RAKESH PUNIYA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC24502 135.9783 PREM DEVI

417593 SANSKAR PALIWAL BAL KISHAN PALIWAL MALE EWS24503 135.9783 VINITA PALIWAL

334360 NEERAJ KUMAR SEVADA MAHENDRA SINGH SEVADA MALE SC24504 135.9783 GYARASI DEVI

287203 VIKASH HARDAYAL MALE OBC24505 135.9783 INDRA

182144 CHETAN NAGAR RAMDAYAL NAGAR MALE OBC24506 135.9783 SUNITA NAGAR

382182 ROHIT CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24507 135.9783 SHANTI DEVI

626504 VISHVENDRA SINGH MUKHRAM MALE OBC24508 135.9783 VIRMA

189633 NEELAM RAJPAL FEMALE OBC24509 135.9783 RAJESHWARI

243268 LABH CHANDRA DHAKER SURESH CHANDRA DHAKER MALE OBC24510 135.9783 MUNNA DEVI

569312 VEERENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS24511 135.9783 SAJJAN KUNWAR CHOUHAN

211607 REKHA PUROHIT DINESH KUMAR PUROHIT FEMALE EWS24512 135.9783 LEELA DEVI PUROHIT

308446 NEETU VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC24513 135.9783 TARAVANTI DEVI

514649 RAJESH PARIHAR PUKHRAJ PARIHAR MALE OBC24514 135.9783 MEERA DEVI

295815 PRAHLAD JAGDISH MALE OBC24515 135.9783 VIMLA

227031 ANAND PAREEK RAMDAYAL MALE EWS24516 135.9783 SAROJ DEVI

147816 AMIT KASOTIYA RATAN LAL KASOTIYA MALE SC24517 135.9783 USHA DEVI

162282 BHEEM SINGH RAJPOOT VIJAY SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS24518 135.9783 CHHAGAN BAI

539419 SUMAN JOSHI ROOP CHAND JOSHI FEMALE EWS24519 135.9783 TIJU

307782 ANITA JAKHAR SATISH FEMALE OBC24520 135.9783 KANTA

121812 MAHIMA LAXKAR JEEVRAJ LAXKAR FEMALE OBC24521 135.9783 DEEPMALA LAXKAR

526180 FULESH DEWASI JOTA RAM MALE MBC24522 135.9783 KANU DEVI

441602 SONA RAM NARANA RAM MALE OBC24523 135.9783 JAMNA DEVI

232380 SAHI RAM RAIKA GIRDHARI RAM MALE MBC24524 135.9783 KAMALA

225370 SURESH MAHAVEER GAR MALE OBC24525 135.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

598200 KARTIK LAXMI KANT MALE SC24526 135.9783 CHANDRA

627438 SUBHASH SINGH ROSHAN MALE MBC24527 135.9783 JAL DEVI

299396 AMIT JOGENDER SINGH MALE OBC24528 135.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

124669 KANA RAM CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24529 135.9783 MOHANI DEVI

527646 MAHIPAL SINGH RAO SOUBHAGYA SINGH RAO MALE OBC24530 135.9783 BHAGU KUNWAR

448654 ASHOK TAK GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC24531 135.9783 BIDAMI DEVI

347336 DINESH KUMAR SAINI GHIRDHARILAL SAINI MALE OBC24532 135.9783 TEEJA DEVI
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296434 RITESH MANJHU GOURI SHANKAR MALE OBC24533 135.9783 ANUSUIYA

563781 LALIT KUMAR DHAKAR JAGDISH DHAKAR MALE OBC24534 135.9783 KANTA DEVI

603785 RAMESH PATEL DUNGAR JI PATEL MALE OBC24535 135.9783 YESKESHI BAI

239081 YOGENDRA GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC24536 135.9783 KHAANI BAI

267978 ELIS KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE SC24537 135.9783 MEENA DEVI

556036 PURUSHOTTAM MALI RAM LAL MALI MALE OBC24538 135.9601 MANBHAR DEVI

420194 SRAWAN KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC24539 135.9601 SHANTI DEVI

286137 ROSHAN LAL BUTA SINGH MALE SC24540 135.9601 NASEEB KAUR

222428 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESHWER LAL MALE OBC24541 135.9601 SUSHILA DEVI

404365 MANJU GODAWRA LALA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC24542 135.9601 MANBHAR DEVI

351389 BIJENDRA YADAV BALBEER YADAV MALE OBC24543 135.9601 MEVA DEVI

217667 MUKESH SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC24544 135.9601 SITA DEVI

326465 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMCHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS24545 135.9601 ASHA DEVI

351486 BABU LAL SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS24546 135.9601 ANOKHI DEVI SHARMA

442079 JASPAL SINGH SANG SINGH MALE EWS24547 135.9601 BHANWAR KANWAR

508497 SURENDRA KUMAR DIDAL GOPI RAM MALE OBC24548 135.9601 SUPA DEVI

410742 SURENDRA KUMAR HEERA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC24549 135.9601 LACHHI DEVI

540479 MADHVI DADHICH BHANWAR LAL DADHICH FEMALE EWS24550 135.9601 RUKMANI DEVI

145605 SHALU KUMAWAT VISHNU MOHAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC24551 135.9601 SAVITRI

629991 RAHUL HARISH CHAND MALE OBC24552 135.9601 RAMKALA DEVI

423479 TINKU YADAV AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC24553 135.9601 SUMITRA YADAV

313223 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA PANCHU RAM MEENA MALE ST24554 135.9601 GOVINDI DEVI

208052 MUKESH GURJAR MADHAV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC24555 135.9601 SUSHILA DEVI

622412 JAVED KHAN SHOKAT KHAN MALE OBC24556 135.9601 ABIDA BANO

331881 SANJAY BADHALIYA SOHAN LAL BADHALIYA MALE OBC24557 135.9601 LAXMI DEVI

228914 MANISH GOLIYA RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC24558 135.9601 SAMURI DEVI

378769 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SANTRAM MEENA MALE ST24559 135.9601 NEHANI DEVI

126516 MUKESH SEWDA NATHU RAM SEWDA MALE OBC24560 135.9601 SANTOSH DEVI

386827 BABU LAL BAIRWA POORAN MAL BAIRWA MALE SC24561 135.9601 MANBHAR DEVI

186533 NIDHI SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC24562 135.9601 PINKY SHARMA

455573 DEVENDRA SINGH BANSHEE LAL MALE EWS24563 135.9601 SITA DEVI

448754 RAMKISHOR PAPPURAM MALE OBC24564 135.9601 MEEMA DEVI

357260 RAHUL SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC24565 135.9601 GEETA DEVI

236054 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GAUR KAILASH GOUR MALE OBC24566 135.9601 SHOBHA GAUR

192989 DEEPAK SHARMA RADHELAL SHARMA MALE EWS24567 135.9601 KIRAN SHARMA

454692 VIMLA PALIWAL JAS RAJ FEMALE EWS24568 135.9601 SANNU DEVI

441034 RAMESH KUMAR KHARTHA RAM MALE OBC24569 135.9601 GEHRO DEVI

388647 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RANBIR SINGH MALE EWS24570 135.9601 VINOD KANWAR

169897 JAHIR KHAN SORAF KHAN MALE OBC24571 135.9601 MAKKO

428858 ADITI KACHHAWA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC24572 135.9601 MADHU BALA

532337 ABHISHEK YOGI RAJKUMAR YOGI MALE OBC24573 135.9601 GORA DEVI

442117 RAVINDRA GUGARWAL SURJA RAM MALE OBC24574 135.9601 SUPYARI DEVI

617808 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHOD GORDHAN SINGH RATHOD MALE EWS24575 135.9601 GOPAL KANWAR

189230 DINESH KUMAR BERAD LUMBHA RAM BERAD MALE OBC24576 135.9601 KAMALA DEVI

545589 MEGHA DHAYAL SHANKAR LAL DHAYAL FEMALE OBC24577 135.9601 SUSHILA DEVI

505339 BHAGWAN RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC24578 135.9601 TULCHHI DEVI

387956 NAVEEN SHARMA KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN24579 135.9601 INDRA DEVI

567835 HEMANT TANK BANSHI LAL TANK MALE OBC24580 135.9420 LALITA TANK

616153 PORAS RAJ SHERAWAT HARISH CHAND SHERAWAT MALE SC24581 135.9420 CHANDRKALA DEVI

429940 PINKY MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC24582 135.9420 BHALO DEVI

509075 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY JAGRAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC24583 135.9420 SANTOSH DEVI

491505 MANRAJ GURJAR BHARAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC24584 135.9420 BALASI DEVI

300057 KAMAL JEET KOUR DLIP SINGH FEMALE OBC24585 135.9420 PARMJEET KOUR

134148 SANJAY NEHARA SUBHASH NEHARA MALE OBC24586 135.9420 BANARSI DEVI

616041 MANISHA BAI JANGIR NATTHU RAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC24587 135.9420 SAROJ DEVI

369628 AJAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC24588 135.9420 SHEELA DEVI

316481 RAVI YADAV BIHARILAL YADAV MALE OBC24589 135.9420 RAMKALA DEVI

489487 VIJAY MALAV RAMSWAROOP MALAV MALE OBC24590 135.9420 GAYATRI MALAV

258025 PRIYANKA MEENA HARI KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST24591 135.9420 KAILASHI DEVI

226101 RAMA KISHAN DOTASARA JAGDISH MALE OBC24592 135.9420 SHANTI DEVI
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172593 SHIVANI JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN24593 135.9420 GUNMALA JAIN

236294 KAILASH CHAND MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST24594 135.9420 RAJANTI BAI

544391 SANGEETA JAKHAR SURESH JAKHAR FEMALE OBC24595 135.9420 MANJU DEVI

446022 KHET SINGH RAWAT SINGH MALE EWS24596 135.9420 PARVATI DEVI

547128 NISHA MEENA SHISH RAM MEENA FEMALE ST24597 135.9420 PREM MEENA

342795 RAVINDRA KUMAR CHANDERA RAM SWAROOP CHANDERA MALE SC24598 135.9420 MEERA DEVI

329351 MAHENDRA NATH YOGI GHANSHYAM PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC24599 135.9420 UGANTA YOGI

541278 JYOTI SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC24600 135.9420 ANITA SAINI

262290 AARTI PANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR PANCHAL FEMALE OBC24601 135.9420 TULSI DEVI PANCHAL

324562 SEEMA SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS24602 135.9420 RAJU DEVI

439107 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY PEETHA RAM MALE OBC24603 135.9420 KAMALA DEVI

289748 PRERNA KISHAN LAL FEMALE SC24604 135.9420 SAROJ DEVI

628834 DEVENDRA FAUJDAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC24605 135.9420 GUDDI DEVI

278081 SRISHTI YADAV PARAS DAS FEMALE SC24606 135.9420 YESBHAGWATI

262376 ROHIT SHARMA RAM MNOHAR SHARMA MALE EWS24607 135.9420 HANSA DEVI

152706 POOJA GURJAR VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE GEN24608 135.9420 SUNITA GURJAR

154858 GOPESH KUMAR SAINI RAMSWROOP SAINI MALE OBC24609 135.9420 SAROJ DEVI

298504 DINESH KUMAR NAI BANWARI LAL NAI MALE OBC24610 135.9420 PUSHPA DEVI

167319 MANOJ KUMAR JATAV JASRAM JATAV MALE SC24611 135.9239 SHEELA JATAV

607485 SHARAFAT ALI IQBAL MALE GEN24612 135.9239 GUDDI

123499 INDRAJ HARITWAL CHOTH MAL HARITWAL MALE OBC24613 135.9239 GEETA DEVI

267657 KRISHAN KUMAR KUSHWAH HEERA SINGH KUSHWAH MALE OBC24614 135.9239 SAMANTI DEVI

464185 ARVIND KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC24615 135.9239 MAYA KANWAR

510721 SHIV RAJ MOTI RAM MALE SC24616 135.9239 BHANWARI DEVI

333133 HARI OM SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC24617 135.9239 ROOP BAI

305145 RAKESH PATIR JAI SINGH MALE SC24618 135.9239 ROSHNI

301178 MANJU KHATI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC24619 135.9239 ROSHANI DEVI

192243 MADHUVALA SURESH CHAND FEMALE OBC24620 135.9239 ISHWAR DEVI

481624 LAXMI MALAV BRIJ RAJ FEMALE OBC24621 135.9239 GAYATRI BAI

505154 SURENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS24622 135.9239 KAMAL KANWAR

391179 KIRAN DEVI CHANWLA NATHU LAL CHANWLA FEMALE SC24623 135.9239 SUGANA DEVI

577274 SHUBHAM JAIN MUKESH MALE GEN24624 135.9239 SEEMA JAIN

322654 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA OM PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC24625 135.9239 BHOUREE DEVI

628789 SAFI MOHAMMAD SHER MOHAMMAD MALE OBC24626 135.9239 HAJRA

351656 NAVEEN KUMAR DHARMVEER YADAV MALE OBC24627 135.9239 SUMITRA YADAV

247268 SATYAPAL SINGH RATHORE RAM LAL NAYAK MALE SC24628 135.9239 SHANTA DEVI

221746 DHARM CHAND JAKHAR RATAN LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC24629 135.9239 KAMALA DEVI

247820 AJAY KUMAR KHATIK RAMNIWAS MALE SC24630 135.9239 RAMKANYA

431289 RAMNIWAS BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC24631 135.9239 KIRANA

473418 DAISY KUMARI KUNWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC24632 135.9239 MITHLESH

624120 CHANDRA KANT YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV MALE OBC24633 135.9239 SUNITA DEVI YADAV

204100 SHISHIL SHARMA DATARAM MALE GEN24634 135.9239 LEELA WATI SHARMA

557045 VIKAS SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC24635 135.9239 TARA DEVI

260637 SACHIN JANGID SURESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC24636 135.9239 NEERAJ DEVI

567548 HIMANSHU NAGDA LALIT NAGDA MALE GEN24637 135.9239 YESHEMLATA NAGDA

613316 PINKI YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC24638 135.9239 MANJU DEVI

569014 PUSHPENDRA SINGH PATEL MANILAL PATEL MALE ST24639 135.9239 YESSUSHILA

374881 GARIMA GUPTA POORAN CHAND GUPTA FEMALE GEN24640 135.9239 VINITA GUPTA

504592 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY BAGA RAM MALE OBC24641 135.9239 SAMU DEVI

618774 RAVINDRA SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN24642 135.9239 SUMAN KANWAR

133137 RAJ KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC24643 135.9239 SUNITA DEVI

503609 PRABHU DAN DEWAL KARNEE DAN MALE OBC24644 135.9239 UMMED KANWAR

409821 JABARA RAM KHEDA RAM MALE EWS24645 135.9239 DALU DEVI

617836 SUMAN DEVI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC24646 135.9239 NANDU DEVI

144167 DINESH JAKHAR NANCHHU RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC24647 135.9239 BARAJI DEVI

249894 NARESH KUMAR SAINI SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC24648 135.9239 SAVITRI DEVI

264231 VAISHNAVI SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC24649 135.9239 NAIHANI DEVI

622911 SARITA MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC24650 135.9239 KAMLA DEVI

261147 ANKUR SAINI MAKHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC24651 135.9239 RAJANTI DEVI

449747 DINESH MALI PUKHA RAM MALE OBC24652 135.9239 KAMALA
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264015 DAINY SONI RADHESHYAM SONI MALE OBC24653 135.9239 SUNITA SONI

150137 TARABOODDEEN TAJ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC24654 135.9239 CHUKA

324434 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS24655 135.9239 CHETNA SHARMA

433700 BAHADUR SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS24656 135.9239 MORU KANWAR

533161 KHUSHI GUPTA VISHNU GUPTA FEMALE EWS24657 135.9239 SUMAN GUPTA

246963 NEELU KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC24658 135.9239 SUNDER BAI

374504 TANNU GURJAR RADHAKISHAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC24659 135.9239 TULSI DEVI

155973 RASHI KHANDELWAL RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN24660 135.9239 MANJU KHANDELWAL

341838 ROSHAN SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC24661 135.9239 GULAB DEVI

366492 KOMAL SAINI MANNA LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC24662 135.9239 RAJU DEVI

444770 LOKENDRA CHAUDHARY KHINYA RAM MALE OBC24663 135.9239 BHANWARI DEVI

259447 HANSRAJ YOGI RAMKARAN YOGI MALE OBC24664 135.9239 KAILASHI DEVI

320391 SACHIN SITARAM MALE MBC24665 135.9239 MEVA DEVI

517796 DAVENDRA SINGH MANAK SINGH MALE OBC24666 135.9058 PUSHPA KANWAR

134313 GIRWAR SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS24667 135.9058 KAMAL KANWAR

615945 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SHREE CHAND YADAV MALE OBC24668 135.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

481819 PAWAN KUMAR SINGHAL RADHAKISHAN MALE EWS24669 135.9058 INDIRA

315508 RAKESH KUMAR CHHAJU RAM SAINI MALE OBC24670 135.9058 SANTRA DEVI

231750 RANJEET KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC24671 135.9058 SANTI DEVI

190141 ANKESH KUMAR GUPTA GOPAL PRASAD MALE EWS24672 135.9058 SUNITA DEVI

389224 NEERAJ SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC24673 135.9058 RUKMANI DEVI

538700 PRADHUMN KUMAR SAINI SHIV LAHARI SAINI MALE OBC24674 135.9058 RAMPATI DEVI

130009 DEEPESH MANAV DILIP MANAV MALE OBC24675 135.9058 PREM LATA MANAV

437487 LAVJEET SHARMA VIJAY RAJ SHARMA MALE OBC24676 135.9058 LEELA SHARMA

121493 HANUWANT SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS24677 135.9058 ANJU KANWAR

327762 BABULAL KASHANA BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC24678 135.9058 RATANI DEVI

193430 NARENDRA SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE OBC24679 135.9058 RAJESH DEVI

429133 NEHA PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC24680 135.9058 SURESH DEVI

189184 SURESH KUMAR ASU LAL MALE OBC24681 135.9058 JETI DEVI

189693 AJAY SINGH ,HEER SINGH MALE EWS24682 135.9058 BAJU KANWAR

502260 AKSHAY SAINI LAXMIKANT MALE OBC24683 135.9058 LEELA KHUSHLANI

431694 SUBHASH BADIYASAR PRAKASH BADIYASAR MALE OBC24684 135.9058 SHANTI DEVI

546130 KARISHMA BIRBAL SINGH FEMALE OBC24685 135.9058 LALITA DEVI

565783 RAKESH BAIRWA PREM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC24686 135.9058 BADAM DEVI

268695 PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAH GULAB SINGH MALE OBC24687 135.9058 KAMAL DEVI

546519 SANJU SHRAWAN KUMAR MATWA FEMALE OBC24688 135.9058 GEETA DEVI

454999 RAJVEER SINGH TAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS24689 135.9058 CHANDAN KANWAR

255029 RAMPARTAP SINWAR SHANKAR LAL SINWAR MALE OBC24690 135.9058 SONA DEVI

593808 ANKUSH MENARIA MOHAN LAL MENARIA MALE EWS24691 135.9058 USHA MENARIA

547544 Aarti Kumari Soni OM PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC24692 135.9058 MAINA DEVI

394503 HANSA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC24693 135.9058 KAMLA DEVI

258677 SHVETA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS24694 135.9058 PINKY SHARMA

268265 ABHISHEK GULPARIYA MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS24695 135.9058 MUNNI DEVI

251554 EKATA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR DANGI FEMALE OBC24696 135.9058 CHANDRAWATI

235863 RUPESH RATHOR RAMESH CHAND RATHOR MALE OBC24697 135.9058 KANTA BAI

194308 NAVEEN SINGH SARVESH SINGH MALE MBC24698 135.9058 SUNITA

336442 ANKIT KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT MALE OBC24699 135.9058 BHAGWATI KUMAWAT

563332 JITENDRA KUMAR YOGI RATAN LAL YOGI MALE OBC24700 135.9058 PREM DEVI

203689 ANIL KUMAR BACHCHU SINGH MALE MBC24701 135.9058 RAMPATI

318316 KESHAV SHARMA VISHAVMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN24702 135.9058 SANTOSH SHARMA

296753 ANKIT KUMAR HARISH CHANDER MALE OBC24703 135.9058 KAMLESH DEVI

206203 RUPESH KUMAR TEJ PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC24704 135.9058 MANO DEVI

215262 SHUBHAM YOGI SHIVNATH YOGI MALE OBC24705 135.9058 GEETA DEVI

449028 YASHWANT NATH CHHAIL NATH MALE OBC24706 135.9058 UGAM KANWAR

289719 DIMPLE RATHORE MOOL SINGH FEMALE GEN24707 135.9058 MANJU KANWER

462348 JASRAJ GORSIYA KISHOR SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24708 135.9058 NIRMALA CHOUDHARY

585430 RAVINDRA PURI GOSWAMI PRAKASH PURI MALE OBC24709 135.9058 KAMALA DEVI

285409 TAPESH PAREEK PRAHLAD RAY MALE EWS24710 135.9058 RAMETI DEVI

402846 DEEPAK MEENA ROHITASH MEENA MALE ST24711 135.9058 SUMAN KUMARI MEENA

382986 PARAMJEET HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC24712 135.9058 POONAM DEVI
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628851 ROHIT KUMAR HEMRAJ SINGH MALE OBC24713 135.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

495376 SANJAY KUMAR YOGI SHIV RAM YOGI MALE OBC24714 135.8877 MUNNI DEVI YOGI

604179 HEMRAJ DANGI TEJRAM MALE OBC24715 135.8877 TIPU BAI DANGI

403326 PRERANA SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN24716 135.8877 ASHA SHARMA

396398 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS24717 135.8877 GULAB DEVI

446907 DEVENDRA PRATAP DHAKA CHATUR BHUJ DHAKA MALE OBC24718 135.8877 MANSUKHI DHAKA

399111 NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN24719 135.8877 SANTOSH DEVI

500143 PUKHRAJ NAGAR MADAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC24720 135.8877 SHANTI DEVI  NAGAR

409356 VIJAY SINGH INDRA SINGH MALE EWS24721 135.8877 SAGAR KANWAR

493209 SUMIT GOUR RAMKISHAN MALE OBC24722 135.8877 SUSHEELA BAI

139035 KARMVEER MAHLA SAJNA RAM MALE OBC24723 135.8877 MANKORI DEVI

611958 GOVIND RAM GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC24724 135.8877 SHRAVANI DEVI

290546 OM PRAKASH MICHU MAHAVEER PRASAD MICHU MALE OBC24725 135.8877 KAMALA DEVI

412695 YASHVANT CHOUDHARY SHOBHARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24726 135.8877 GAYTRI BAI

302333 PARDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC24727 135.8877 MEERA DEVI

223271 TEJPAL REWANT RAM MALE OBC24728 135.8877 SHANTI DEVI

254091 SATISH KUMAR DWARKA PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC24729 135.8877 LALITA DEVI

563858 SITARAM MALI KALURAM MALI MALE OBC24730 135.8877 GALLI DEVI

408665 SONOO CHOUDHARY GHAMANDA RAM MALE OBC24731 135.8877 KANU DEVI

180538 DILEEP KUMAR NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC24732 135.8877 DROPATI BAI

143150 DINESH PRAKASH SAMRIYA OM PRAKASH SAMRIYA MALE SC24733 135.8877 SITA DEVI

380449 SANDEEP KUMAR DAHIYA RAMSINGH DAHIYA MALE OBC24734 135.8877 SEETA DEVI

384905 DESHRAJ JAT GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24735 135.8877 LALI DEVI

255494 SUNIL KUMAR RAO KESHAR DEV MALE OBC24736 135.8877 KAMALA DEVI

416156 RAHUL NAGAR BHAWANI SHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC24737 135.8877 GUDDI NAGAR

479034 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA KALULAL SHARMA MALE EWS24738 135.8877 VIMALA SHARMA

431075 SAWAI RAM FOOSA RAM MALE OBC24739 135.8877 RUKHMON DEVI

335973 PRANAV SHARMA AMBRISH SHARMA MALE EWS24740 135.8877 DEVIKA SHARMA

489862 VIKAS MALAV SATYA NARAYAN MALAV MALE OBC24741 135.8877 SAVITRI MALAV

544070 MAMTA KUMARI BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC24742 135.8877 INDRA DEVI

144031 KAILASH MEGHWAL PARBHU RAM MALE SC24743 135.8877 BHANWARI DEVI

623571 JAGDISH RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC24744 135.8877 NAURTI DEVI

191938 BHARAT DHAKED RAM AVATAR DHAKED MALE OBC24745 135.8877 RAMSHRI DEVI

557991 NARENDRA JAT BADARI LAL JAT MALE OBC24746 135.8877 KAJODI DEVI

225921 BANWARI LAL SHAYAR RAM MALE OBC24747 135.8877 INDRA DEVI

441815 PAPPU RAM JODHA RAM MALE SC24748 135.8877 BHEEKHA DEVI

529573 DASHRATH KUMAWAT DEVI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24749 135.8877 BHARTI DEVI

435713 BHOM RAJ OM PRAKASH MALE EWS24750 135.8877 SARSWATI DEVI

606210 BHUPENDRA DEWASI SOHAN LAL MALE MBC24751 135.8877 MOHANI DEVI

438368 SURESH CHANGAL SAHDEV RAM MALE OBC24752 135.8877 PAPPUDI DEVI

452088 SIRDARA RAM PIRA RAM MALE OBC24753 135.8877 JYANI DEVI

439226 SHUBHAM SONI BACHCHH RAJ SONI MALE OBC24754 135.8877 KANTA DEVI

364018 AMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMKUNWAR MEENA MALE ST24755 135.8877 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

181546 KRATI GAUTAM DILIP GAUTAM FEMALE EWS24756 135.8877 INDU BALA

338375 AMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST24757 135.8877 PUSHPA

469180 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY PABU RAM MALE OBC24758 135.8877 ANCHEE DEVI

215266 PRERNA BASITA RAJU BASITA FEMALE SC24759 135.8877 LEELA DEVI

619049 GULAB CHAND HARI RAM MALE SC24760 135.8877 RAJU DEVI

605263 DESHRAJ DEVASI BHERARAM DEVASI MALE MBC24761 135.8877 SONI

399252 ABHISHEK SINGH KUNJ BIHARI SINGH MALE EWS24762 135.8877 ARTI SINGH

227761 HAPPY SHARMA ASHOK MALE EWS24763 135.8877 URMILA DEVI

525584 ANSHUL GAUR VINOD KUMAR GAUR MALE EWS24764 135.8877 REKHA GAUR

164747 JITENDRA SINGH BALBEER SINGH MALE GEN24765 135.8696 RAJJO

584538 RAHUL SHARMA NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC24766 135.8696 JYOTI SHARMA

181405 AKHLAK HUSSAIN SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN MALE OBC24767 135.8696 JAIBUN NEESHA

330474 VISHNU KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS24768 135.8696 MANJU DEVI

179432 SURENDRA KUMAR SUMAN RAMSWAROOP SUMAN MALE OBC24769 135.8696 MOTYA BAI SUMAN

441498 MAHENDRA SUKHA RAM DHOON MALE OBC24770 135.8696 BABUDI DEVI

460091 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS24771 135.8696 LEELA DEVI

133038 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA RAMCHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS24772 135.8696 SAROJ DEVI
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411099 GAJENDRA PAL SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS24773 135.8696 PARAS BHATI

332194 KALOO RAM CHOUDHARY ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC24774 135.8696 DHAPU DEVI

122885 BHARAT KUMAWAT PRAHALAD RAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC24775 135.8696 SUSHILA DEVI

583369 ALPESH SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS24776 135.8696 GEETA SHARMA

392233 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC24777 135.8696 NATHI DEVI

330527 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA BANWARI LAL GUPTA MALE EWS24778 135.8696 PUSHPA DEVI

285287 VINOD KUMAR RAJI RAM MALE OBC24779 135.8696 GUDDI DEVI

135884 DHARMENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MEGH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS24780 135.8696 MOOL KANWAR

545242 SUBHITA PACHAR SHIV BHAGWAN SINGH PACHAR FEMALE OBC24781 135.8696 BHAGWANI DEVI

441709 YASH PAL HEM RAJ MALE EWS24782 135.8696 PARMESHWARI DEVI

451160 PRAKASH CHANDRA SUKHA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC24783 135.8696 JAMNA DEVI

420502 LUCKY JAGRAM MALE MBC24784 135.8696 SHARDA DEVI

337511 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS24785 135.8696 PREM DEVI

465110 ANIL SIYAG RUPA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC24786 135.8696 PAPPU DEVI

354333 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHADALA PURAN MAL BHADALA MALE SC24787 135.8696 PREM DEVI

349938 GHANSHYAM MEENA CHIRANJI LAL MEENA MALE ST24788 135.8696 MAGNA DEVI

165354 RITIKA VYAS DEEN DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS24789 135.8696 SUSHILA DEVI

357232 ASHISH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS24790 135.8696 LAXMI DEVI

136748 JAI KUMAR LAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC24791 135.8696 HEMLATA DEVI

251981 RAVINDRA KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC24792 135.8696 JAITA DEVI

299226 DEEPALI MOTHSARA BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC24793 135.8696 KAVITA

520686 ANURADHA DHAKER NANA LAL FEMALE OBC24794 135.8696 YESGEETA BAI

377820 SUMIT SINGHAL SUBHASH CHAND SINGHAL MALE EWS24795 135.8696 SUNITA DEVI

348092 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC24796 135.8696 PREM DEVI

263247 SUMAN GURJAR VINODI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC24797 135.8696 PREM DEVI

497452 DEEPAK CHOPDAR RAMDAYAL CHOPDAR MALE SC24798 135.8696 SHIMLA DEVI

301283 ANIL KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC24799 135.8696 SUSHILA

504697 RAKESH KALIYA CHENA RAM KALIYA MALE OBC24800 135.8696 INDRA DEVI

439332 RAVI PRATAP MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE SC24801 135.8696 MARUON DEVI

130417 NANDKISHOR YADAV GIRDHARI YADAV MALE OBC24802 135.8696 CHUKA DEVI

466095 SURESH KUMAR MANA RAM MALE SC24803 135.8515 DAKU DEVI

565527 BALWANT THAGARIYA SUBHASH THAGARIYA MALE SC24804 135.8515 KANTA DEVI

529562 KEERTI JOSHI MAHESH JOSHI FEMALE EWS24805 135.8515 LEELA JOSHI

289399 GURJANT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH MALE OBC24806 135.8515 BALJEET KAUR

290766 MADHU BALA HET RAM FEMALE SC24807 135.8515 GOMTI DEVI

525571 PARAS RAM HIRA RAM MALE OBC24808 135.8515 DHAPU DEVI

399859 URVIJ SHARMA VIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN24809 135.8515 URMILA SHARMA

158149 POOJA SATYA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC24810 135.8515 RANI

371449 PANKAJ KALER RAJESH KALER MALE OBC24811 135.8515 BIMLA DEVI

173283 DHEERAJ SHARMA LALA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS24812 135.8515 SHEELA SHARMA

274538 MAYANK PANCHAL KANTI LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC24813 135.8515 YESANITA DEVI

504859 MANJU DHETARWAL RAM PAL DHETARWAL FEMALE OBC24814 135.8515 CHAKU DEVI

422577 EKTA YADAV VEER SINGH FEMALE OBC24815 135.8515 SANTOSH DEVI

616228 VIKASH SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC24816 135.8515 KAMLA DEVI

452761 SUSHIL RAM NIVAS MALE OBC24817 135.8515 SANTOSH

201422 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI RAMCHARAN MALE OBC24818 135.8515 ANGURI DEVI

230543 PANKAJ KHICHER SOPAT RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC24819 135.8515 KAUSHALYA

165277 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN24820 135.8515 GEETA DEVI

607718 KISHOR KUMAR SUGANA RAM MALE OBC24821 135.8515 KANCHAN DEVI

621426 BANSHI LAL KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24822 135.8515 MALI DEVI KUMAWAT

267687 RAGHVENDRA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS24823 135.8515 GUDDI DEVI

129822 PRADEEP KUMAR BAYAL BABU LAL BAYAL MALE SC24824 135.8515 BABLI DEVI

498964 HARISH SUMAN DHANRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC24825 135.8515 URMILA SUMAN

466559 VIKRAM KUMAR GHEWA RAM MALE OBC24826 135.8515 KAMLA DEVI

191265 RAJESH PARASHAR SHIVENDRA PARASHAR MALE GEN24827 135.8515 AASHA PARASHAR

279139 POONAM SHAH BINDESHWAR SHAH FEMALE OBC24828 135.8515  DIVMITHLESH

350121 INDRAJ SOLANKY SARVAN LAL SOLANKY MALE SC24829 135.8515 MAYA DEVI

443241 KAMLESH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MALE OBC24830 135.8515 CHENI DEVI

449695 DINESH CHOUDHARY KHUMA RAM MALE OBC24831 135.8515 KAMLA DEVI

240597 LOKESH RATHORE MADAN LAL MALE OBC24832 135.8515 MOHANI BAI
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134536 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWARUP SHARMA MALE GEN24833 135.8515 PUSHPA DEVI

201764 PAYAL KUMARI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC24834 135.8515 KUSHUM DEVI

335888 Harendra Choudhary Rampal Choudhary MALE OBC24835 135.8515 SHANTI DEVI

364794 INDERJEET MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST24836 135.8515 NEELAM DEVI

223478 PRAHALAD SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE EWS24837 135.8515 HARKU KANWAR

229573 RAMDEV SIHAG NATHURAM MALE OBC24838 135.8515 SAMPU DEVI

406360 JAGDISH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC24839 135.8515 SIRIYNO

248505 KRITIKA CHHIPA CHHOGA LAL CHHIPA FEMALE OBC24840 135.8515 BASANTI DEVI CHHIPA

523976 PAVAN PRATAP SINGH SISODIYA SOABHAGHYA SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS24841 135.8515 GOVIND KUNWAR

625553 HINA KISHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC24842 135.8515 PINKI

385130 SURABH MEENA LAXMI CHAND MEENA MALE ST24843 135.8514 ANOKHI DEVI

423596 KUSUM LATA MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC24844 135.8333 SUMITRA

156110 NEERAJ KUMARI NET RAM FEMALE OBC24845 135.8333 LEELA DEVI

418191 VIMAL KUMAR NAGAR BRIJESH KUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC24846 135.8333 RADHA NAGAR

406304 SURENDRA SINGH PANNE SINGH MALE EWS24847 135.8333 DHEL KANWAR

493443 HIMMAT SINGH LAKHVINDRA SINGH MALE OBC24848 135.8333 RASPAL KAUR

324846 SURAJ MAL SAINI GYARSI LAL SAINI MALE OBC24849 135.8333 SAROJ DEVI

144394 SUSHIL KUMAR SAMARIYA KALU RAM SAMARIYA MALE SC24850 135.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

141883 PARAMVEER SINGH BHATI SAWAI SINGH BHATI MALE EWS24851 135.8333 VISHNU KANWAR

361118 VIKASH CHOUDHARY KAILASH NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC24852 135.8333 RATAN DEVI

505745 CHELARAM GHASI RAM MALE OBC24853 135.8333 RAJU DEVI

457829 RAM JEEVAN HARDEV RAM MALE OBC24854 135.8333 SEEPU DEVI

222726 RAKESH SHARMA BEGARAM MALE EWS24855 135.8333 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

283011 AMAN KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE EWS24856 135.8333 SHAKUNTLA

483845 DAVENDRA KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC24857 135.8333 MALA BAI

281342 SANJAY KUMAR MANI RAM MALE SC24858 135.8333 RAJ BALA

248113 PRADHUMAN SINGH HADA HIMMAT SINGH HADA MALE GEN24859 135.8333 KAILASH KUNWAR HADA

309527 MOHIT CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL MALE OBC24860 135.8333 SAROJ

481701 SHANU LOVVANSHI KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC24861 135.8333 MATHRI BAI

549184 ANKITA  BHASKAR MANPHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC24862 135.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

340067 RAHUL KUMAR LADU RAM MALE SC24863 135.8333 MOHINI DEVI

406394 PREM KUMAR PRAJAPAT POONAM CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC24864 135.8333 RAJU DEVI

563712 ASHVINI MISHRA PRAMOD MISHRA FEMALE GEN24865 135.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

329107 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST24866 135.8333 GUDDI DEVI

628160 NITIN KUMAR SAINI MAUHAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC24867 135.8333 MURTI DEVI

434989 SURESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC24868 135.8333 KAMLA DEVI

295848 YOGESH KUMAR MAHTAB SINGH MALE OBC24869 135.8333 NIRMALA DEVI

206747 SURAJ SINGH MUKAT SINGH MALE MBC24870 135.8333 BARPHI DEVI

186950 NIRMA KUMARI MULA RAM FEMALE OBC24871 135.8333 CHENI DEVI

173013 RENU KHEM CHAND FEMALE SC24872 135.8333 VIMLA DEVI

604931 SURESH KUMAR HANUMAN LAL MALE OBC24873 135.8333 INDRA DEVI

445307 ABHISHEK JALA RAM MALE OBC24874 135.8333 SUA

531555 YUVRAJ SINGH JAT SHIV SINGH JAT MALE OBC24875 135.8333 MITHLESH

266293 TRILOK SINGH GURJAR AMAR SINGH MALE MBC24876 135.8333 BATTAN DEVI

213383 VISHAL VYAS RAM LAKHAN VYAS MALE EWS24877 135.8333 MADHURI DEVI VYAS

279706 ANKIT PALARAM MALE OBC24878 135.8333 SAMKOR DEVI

483135 KULDEEP RATHORE GIRDHAR GOPAL RATHORE MALE OBC24879 135.8333 GOKUL RATHORE

499720 DINESH LAKHA KANWAR LAL LAKHA MALE OBC24880 135.8152 VIDHYA DEVI

202305 SANJEEV KUMAR GULAB SINGH MALE OBC24881 135.8152 BHAGWANDEI

287358 NARENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC24882 135.8152 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

286458 SHISH RAM SUMER SINGH MALE OBC24883 135.8152 CHANDRAWALI

405564 SITARAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24884 135.8152 HARFUL DEVI CHOUDHARY

218461 SANTOSH BISHNOI KISHAN LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC24885 135.8152 RAMESHWARI DEVI

301988 MANISH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC24886 135.8152 RAM KALA

212427 DINESH KUMAR MEENA WAIDRAJ MEENA MALE ST24887 135.8152 FORI DEVI MEENA

373265 PRAVEEN ARORA BALDEV RAJ ARORA MALE EWS24888 135.8152 VIMLA ARORA

182884 ASHISH KUMAR MEHRA OM PRAKASH MEHRA MALE SC24889 135.8152 RAMPYARI

551927 LALIT KUMAR KANTI LAL MALE OBC24890 135.8152 AMRATI DEVI

121349 MOHAMMED AJHARUDDIN SALEEM KHAN MALE OBC24891 135.8152 MEMUNA BANO

404174 KAVITA SONI SHYAM SUNDER FEMALE OBC24892 135.8152 SUMAN DEVI
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506150 CHHOTI KUMARI SHAITAN RAM FEMALE OBC24893 135.8152 SOHANI DEVI

301668 KAMLESH DEEPA RAM MALE OBC24894 135.8152 KOSHALYA

589743 CHETNA PATEL AMAR CHAND PATEL FEMALE OBC24895 135.8152 YESPUSHPA BAI PATEL

544759 PANKAJ KUMAR MEEL MADAN LAL MEEL MALE OBC24896 135.8152 HEERU DEVI

326176 DEVANSH GAUTAM PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN24897 135.8152 ANITA SHARMA

183183 KULDEEP BANJARA LODURAM BANJARA MALE MBC24898 135.8152 MURTI BAI

376197 SANDEEP KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24899 135.8152 LAXMI DEVI

232741 MANOJ JAKHAR OMPRAKASH JAKHAR MALE OBC24900 135.8152 IMA DEVI

190058 VEEKESH KUMAR HARVEER MALE OBC24901 135.8152 SUNEETA

215526 PINTU KUMAR DHAKAR SHAMBHU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC24902 135.8152 SHIMLA DEVI

441115 JITENDRA DAN SAGAR DAN MALE OBC24903 135.8152 SANTU KANWAR

351426 BADAL MEENA BALBEER MEENA MALE ST24904 135.8152 BABITA DEVI

137635 DHARMENDRA SINGH KULHARI SANWAR MAL MALE OBC24905 135.7971 CHANDA DEVI

483100 SHER SINGH MEENA BARFI LAL MEENA MALE ST24906 135.7971 RAMESHI MEENA

411868 MALA RAM ASHA RAM MALE MBC24907 135.7971 REKHO DEVI

330422 PAVAN KUMAR MAHESH CHANDRA BAGHEL MALE MBC24908 135.7971 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

420622 PRIYANKA YOGI RAM CHANDER YOGI FEMALE OBC24909 135.7971  DIVRAJBALA DEVI

574410 JAGDISH MENARIA MANGI LAL MENARIA MALE EWS24910 135.7971 RADHA MENARIA

155032 POONAM SHAKYA SHYAM SINGH FEMALE OBC24911 135.7971 SANGEETA

153091 VARSHA KANWAR SHIV KARAN SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS24912 135.7971 MEENA DEVI

313504 LOKESH YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC24913 135.7971 GULAB DEVI

402870 ASHOK KUMAR PREM CHAND MALE SC24914 135.7971 PARMESHWARI DEVI

427388 AJAY BASERA RAM NIWASH MALE OBC24915 135.7971 SUDESH DEVI

351036 RAKESH SAINI CHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC24916 135.7971 SHEELA DEVI

418642 PRIKANSHU RAJENDER  VERMA MALE OBC24917 135.7971 SONI DEVI

606229 MANISH KUMAWAT MANGI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24918 135.7971 HEERA DEVI

514501 KHUSHVEER SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC24919 135.7971 SAJJAN KANWAR

609438 GYANENDRA SINGH SHIMBHU SINGH MALE EWS24920 135.7790 NIRMALA DEVI

460512 DILEEP SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS24921 135.7790 GHEWAR KANWAR

228092 GOURAV SINGH JASVINDRA SINGH MALE SC24922 135.7790 MANJEET KAUR

124980 VIPIN CHAND SAINI PRABHATI LAL SAINI MALE OBC24923 135.7790 EXMSHRAWANEE

462720 RICHAPAL BHAKAR ANNA RAM MALE OBC24924 135.7790 RAMESHWARI

615203 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA CHHITAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS24925 135.7790 URMILA DEVI

238562 MANOJ KUMAR GOUR BHERU LAL GOUR MALE OBC24926 135.7790 KAUSHALYA DEVI

348421 DHARMESH RUNDLA KALYAN SAHAY RUNDLA MALE OBC24927 135.7790 MANPHULI DEVI

136173 RAMNARAYAN PRAJAPAT CHHOTURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC24928 135.7790 SOHANI DEVI

604588 RAJESH RAJVIR MALE GEN24929 135.7790 RAJ BALA

478363 RAMKESH SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC24930 135.7790 SANTO DEVI

479823 PRIYANKA SHARMA BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN24931 135.7790 SUDHA SHARMA

494011 MONIKA MALAV NEMICHAND MALAV FEMALE OBC24932 135.7790 KAUSHALYA BAI

338270 JITENDRA KUMAWAT RAMSUKH KUMAWAT MALE OBC24933 135.7790 PREM DEVI

514393 RAVINDRA KUMAR HIMMAT MAL MALE OBC24934 135.7790 RATANA DEVI

567983 LUCKY BHATIYA HEMANT BHATIYA MALE OBC24935 135.7790 YESREKHA DEVI

549267 SAMEER KHA KALU KHA MALE OBC24936 135.7790 MEHRU NISHA

623581 PARMESWARI CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC24937 135.7790 SANTOSH DEVI

391708 VARUN KUMAR SIKARWAR PARIMAL SINGH MALE EWS24938 135.7790 GUDDI DEVI

283982 MANOJ KUMAR SANT LAL MALE EWS24939 135.7790 BHURI DEVI

464425 GUMANA RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC24940 135.7790 PANCHI DEVI

326885 KOMAL RATHORE UMESH RATHORE FEMALE OBC24941 135.7790 INDRA RATHORE

309774 PRIYANKA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC24942 135.7790 MANJU

345043 MANSHA YADAV HEERA LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC24943 135.7790 KANTA DEVI

199425 DEVENDRA SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC24944 135.7790 INDRA DEVI

515954 HEMANT KUMAR MALI KALU RAM MALI MALE OBC24945 135.7790 KUSUM MALI

588066 HARSHAD SEVAK HEERA LAL SEVAK MALE OBC24946 135.7790 YESKANKU DEVI

254256 HIMMAT GIRI MOTI GIRI MALE OBC24947 135.7790 PAPIYA

360818 ANKIT SHARMA PYARELAL SHARMA MALE EWS24948 135.7790 AMRITA DEVI

311156 RAJPREET TAHAL SINGH FEMALE OBC24949 135.7790 KULVENDER KAUR

616870 HARSHITA CHAWALA RAJESH CHAWALA FEMALE SC24950 135.7790 MADHU BALA

392573 ASHUTOSH NIRWAN RAM BABU DHANKA MALE ST24951 135.7790 KANCHAN DEVI

285782 ASHOK KUMAR KARAGWAL JAWAHAR LAL MALE OBC24952 135.7609 VIMLA DEVI
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279430 PARVESH KUMAR DHAN SINGH MALE OBC24953 135.7609 EXMBHATERI DEVI

417007 LOKENDRA KUMAR REGER HARJI LAL REGER MALE SC24954 135.7609 DWARKI DEVI

352997 NAVARATAN KUMAR KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC24955 135.7609 MANBHARI DEVI

607715 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC24956 135.7609 GITA DEVI

406415 RAWAL RAM BINJA RAM MALE OBC24957 135.7609 PHOOLI DEVI

355508 MAHADEV SHANKAR PRABHU LAL RAIGER MALE SC24958 135.7609 GULLI DEVI

415166 GAJENDRA SINGH DEVRA TEJ SINGH DEVRA MALE EWS24959 135.7609 BHAGIRATH DEVRA

207112 KESHAV DEV SHIV SINGH SAINI MALE OBC24960 135.7609 BABLI

253436 MUKESH SHARMA RAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS24961 135.7609 MANJU DEVI

192236 GAURAV KUMAR RAMVEER MALE OBC24962 135.7609 OMVATI

384311 DESHRAJ CHOUDHARY SHYOKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC24963 135.7609 RAMESHWARI DEVI CHOUDHARY

286668 ANAVI PURANA RAM DHILL FEMALE OBC24964 135.7609 SULOCHANA

378492 CHETAN MEENA DINESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST24965 135.7609 ANITA MEENA

317013 POOJA SHIV SINGH FEMALE OBC24966 135.7609 GUDDI DEVI

239428 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA GANGARAM MALE ST24967 135.7609 SHANTI BAI

350672 PRADHUMAN SINGH KEHARWAR DEEVAN SINGH MALE OBC24968 135.7609 LAXMI DEVI

462017 SUKHA RAM DEWASI ANADA RAM MALE MBC24969 135.7609 SANTOSH DEVI

220448 DINESH KUMAR BHAGI RATH MALE OBC24970 135.7609 BADHU DEVI

221530 PREMSUKH ACHARYA BHAGI RATH MALE OBC24971 135.7609 CHHOTI DEVI

498865 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA JAL SINGH MEENA MALE ST24972 135.7609 KHELANTI DEVI MEENA

222881 KALURAM GODARA RAMKISHAN GODARA MALE OBC24973 135.7428 BHANWARI DEVI

183045 AMIT BACHCHHAD MAHADEV BACHCHHAD MALE EWS24974 135.7428 NAMITA BACHCHHAD

553317 AMIT CHOUDHARY HEM RAJ JAT MALE OBC24975 135.7428 BEENA CHOUDHARY

570964 BHEEMA RAM ACHALA RAM MALE SC24976 135.7428 METI DEVI

121888 ANKUR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN24977 135.7428 MADHULATA SHARMA

502220 KAPIL GUPTA RADHEYSHYAM GUPTA MALE GEN24978 135.7428 SUNITA

202087 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND MALE GEN24979 135.7428 GEETA DEVI

352618 SHIVAM SUROLIYA KISHOR KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS24980 135.7428 NIRMLA SHARMA

371467 HANUMAN KUNDARWAL DAYARAM KUNDARWAL MALE OBC24981 135.7428 KAMOD DEVI

246977 UDAI SINGH BHANAWAT BHAGWAT SINGH BHANAWAT MALE GEN24982 135.7428 SHRAVAN KUNWAR

533757 CHANCHAL SONI GHANSHYAM SONI FEMALE OBC24983 135.7428 INDRA DEVI

290662 ARIF KHAN AKBAR KHAN MALE OBC24984 135.7428 KAMLA DEVI

388586 SANJAY SINGH JALENDRA SINGH MALE MBC24985 135.7428 AMRO DEVI

618231 SHARWAN GOUR JAGDISH PRASAD GOUR MALE GEN24986 135.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

148885 GEETA JAT RAMRAJ JAT FEMALE OBC24987 135.7428 GEEYA DEVI

258496 BHAGWATI SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI FEMALE OBC24988 135.7246 SHANTI DEVI

345488 SUNIL BAGARA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN24989 135.7246 KAUSHALYA DEVI

437704 PRIYANK DAVE MAHENDRA KUMAR DAVE MALE GEN24990 135.7246 GYANBALA DAVE

422572 ABHISHEK BALWADA KANWARPAL MALE OBC24991 135.7246 SANTRA DEVI

178293 DEVI SHANKR NAGAR KALU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC24992 135.7246 RAMPYARI BAI

588552 RONAK KHOKRIYA DINESH KHOKRIYA FEMALE ST24993 135.7246 YESGANGA DEVI

134169 LAXMI NARAYAN POKHAR MAL MALE OBC24994 135.7246 RAMPYARI DEVI

489956 MURAD ALI SHARAFAT ALI MALE OBC24995 135.7246 BASHIRAN BANO

300860 PANKAJ CHHIMPA RANVEER CHHIMPA MALE OBC24996 135.7246 RAMMURTI DEVI

508530 POONAM RATHORE KISHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN24997 135.7246 OM KANWAR

595253 ALMAS MANSURI FARID HUSSAIN MANSURI FEMALE OBC24998 135.7246 PARVEEN MANSURI

390751 ANAMIKA JATAV SURESH JATAV FEMALE SC24999 135.7246 SUNITA JATAV

225975 PUNIT SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS25000 135.7246 MAYA DEVI

286320 NAVEEN CHARAN DEV RATAN CHARAN MALE OBC25001 135.7246 ARCHANA CHARAN

265208 VIKAS MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST25002 135.7246 PREM LATA MEENA

443421 HARMAN PURI GOPAL PURI MALE OBC25003 135.7246 OMA PURI

530494 PRATHVI RAJ GURJAR PREM CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC25004 135.7246 GUDDI DEVI

296089 MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC25005 135.7246 CHANDRAKANTA

418877 ANKITA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC25006 135.7246 KAMLESH DEVI

214963 PRABHU LAL DHAKER HEERA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC25007 135.7065 MANGI DEVI DHAKER

594732 MANOJ NAYAK CHUNNI LAL NAYAK MALE SC25008 135.7065 MOHINI DEVI NAYAK

207832 DINESH KUMAR LOUHAR HEERA LAL MALE OBC25009 135.7065 NOSHAR DEVI

292533 AMAR SINGH INDRAJ MALE OBC25010 135.7065 SHARDA DEVI

286269 PUKH RAJ PUROHIT BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS25011 135.7065 KAMALA DEVI

155946 PANKAJ SINGH HARPAL SINGH MALE EWS25012 135.7065 KUSHUM LATA
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302593 VIKASH LAL CHAND MALE OBC25013 135.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

421881 ASHISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS25014 135.7065 MEENA DEVI

459890 PANKAJ KULDEEP KHEM CHAND MALE SC25015 135.7065 PAWAN DEVI

525016 MANISH KUMAR MADAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC25016 135.7065 SAVITRI DEVI

510192 DEVA RAM HARKA RAM MALE OBC25017 135.7065 LALI DEVI

154984 SHIVRAM SAINI KHAIRATI RAM SAINI MALE OBC25018 135.7065 BABLI DEVI

206010 HARISH KUMAR DHAKED LALHANS DHAKED MALE OBC25019 135.7065 KAMLESH

436396 KHUSHALA RAM BANSHI RAM MALE SC25020 135.7065 HAWA DEVI

316134 KHUSH RAM MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST25021 135.7065 MEERA DEVI

265152 LALIT YOGI DURGA LAL YOGI MALE OBC25022 135.7065 SUNITA DEVI

156878 AJAY KUMAR JAGRAM CHHAWADI MALE MBC25023 135.7065 RUPANTA DEVI

144674 VIKAS BHAMU JHABAR MAL BHAMU MALE OBC25024 135.7065 GULABI DEVI

252373 BHAWANI SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS25025 135.7065 RAJ KANWAR

294281 RISHABH SINGH NEGIE NARENDER SINGH NEGIE MALE EWS25026 135.7065 PRABHA NEGIE

210282 VIKAS JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC25027 135.7065 LALI DEVI JAT

459957 PRADYUMN SINGH RAJPUROHIT PURUSHOTAM RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN25028 135.7065 HEMLATA

413260 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25029 135.7065 PUSHPA BAI

192955 YADUVEER SINGH RADHESHYAM MALE OBC25030 135.7065 KANTA

210812 ROHIT KUMAR KHATIK BHAIRU LAL KHATIK MALE SC25031 135.7065 OMA DEVI

462305 BALVEER CHOUHAN RUPA RAM MALE SC25032 135.7065 PANCHI DEVI

407185 GEMARA RAM SANWALA RAM MALE OBC25033 135.7065 RADHA DEVI

512424 MAHIPAL SINGH CHHAIL SINGH MALE EWS25034 135.7065 RASAL KANWAR

451194 BHUPENDRA CHHAGNA RAM MALE SC25035 135.7065 PENPO DEVI

471634 CHETNA PANDA VIJENDRA PANDA FEMALE EWS25036 135.7065 KAMLESH DEVI

596339 VIRENDRA PATIDAR MAGAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC25037 135.7065 YESGEETA PATIDAR

323575 KAMLESH YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE OBC25038 135.7065 BIMLA DEVI

122224 ROHIT CHOUDHARY CHOTU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25039 135.7065 BIMLA DEVI

398658 NITISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC25040 135.7065 URMILA DEVI

561312 NIKITA KANWAR JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC25041 135.7065 PUSHPA KANWAR

591619 ANURAG REGAR MOTI LAL REGAR MALE SC25042 135.7065 SUSHILA

312209 KOMAL SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC25043 135.7065 SUNITA

527581 SHRAWAN LAL  SUTHAR BANSHI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC25044 135.7065 MANJU DEVI

286181 ABHISHEK MAHENDER PAL MALE OBC25045 135.6884 RITU BISHNOI

474671 LAXMI BAI PRAJAPAT SURENDRA PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC25046 135.6884 PHOOLI DEVI

406107 JITENDRA SINGH UG SINGH BHATI MALE EWS25047 135.6884 DEVAKI KANWAR

306599 POOJA BENIWAL RADHA KRISHAN FEMALE OBC25048 135.6884 KAUSHLYA DEVI

375487 SATAY PRAKASH SAD KAMAL RAM SAD MALE ST25049 135.6884 KASTOORI DEVI

374822 SACHIN SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25050 135.6884 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

194229 MOHIT SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25051 135.6884 MANJU SHARMA

169633 CHHATERPAL POSWAL RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC25052 135.6884 KAMLESH DEVI

354446 VINAY BOHRA JAGDISH PRASHAD MALE SC25053 135.6884 RAMESHWARI

147266 HEMANT KUMAWAT SHYAM SUNDER KUMAWAT MALE OBC25054 135.6884 KAMLA DEVI

470495 POONAM CHAND RAMRAKH RAM MALE OBC25055 135.6884 SAMADA

429191 BHARAT SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS25056 135.6884 SUSHILA DEVI

560476 BABU LAL SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25057 135.6884 SOUBHAG DEVI

220068 SUNIL BARUPAL DHANNARAM BARUPAL MALE SC25058 135.6884 JAISHREE DEVI

386048 ABHILASHA HARATWAL PHOOL CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC25059 135.6884 VIMLA DEVI

598752 ROSHAN MEGHWAL SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC25060 135.6884 YESJAMANA DEVI MEGHWAL

481010 DEEN DAYAL SINGH HADA RAJVEER SINGH HADA MALE OBC25061 135.6884 KAMLESH KANWAR

218304 Ramjas Kumawat Bhairu Kumawat MALE OBC25062 135.6884 LALITA DEVI

156588 SANDHYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC25063 135.6884 KAMLESH DEVI

168844 MAMTA BAI MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA FEMALE ST25064 135.6884 KAMMO DEVI

202801 NIKHIL HARDEV SINGH MALE OBC25065 135.6884 SUNITA

155893 SANDEEP KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMKALA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25066 135.6703 SHAKUNTALA CHOUDHARY

437169 CHANDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS25067 135.6703 BHANWAR KANWAR

317896 NARESH SAINI MANGAL SAINI MALE OBC25068 135.6703 GEETA DEVI SAINI

350198 SONU PRADHAN RAJU PRADHAN FEMALE EWS25069 135.6703 MANJU DEVI

468273 POONAM CHAND SUTHAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC25070 135.6703 CHHAGANI DEVI

495443 HARISH GOCHAR MADAN GOPAL GOCHAR MALE MBC25071 135.6703 BADRI GOCHAR

417099 SURAJ SHARMA HARI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS25072 135.6703 ANITA SHARMA
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540183 SNAPY GOKULKA UMESH GOKULKA FEMALE EWS25073 135.6703 SUNITA GOKULKA

576461 NARENDRA KUMAR BHATT PYARE LAL BHATT MALE GEN25074 135.6703 YESBABLI DEVI BHATT

138681 DEVENDRA KUMAR SESMA BAJRANG LAL SESMA MALE OBC25075 135.6703 BARJI DEVI

240976 MAHESH KUMAR YOGI GOPAL LAL YOGI MALE OBC25076 135.6703 MAMTA BAI

482463 PANKAJ MEENA JASRAM MEENA MALE ST25077 135.6703 RAMESHI DEVI

556458 FIZA KHAN SHERAJ AHMED KHAN FEMALE EWS25078 135.6703 NAYYER SULTANA

180925 VIJAY  MEENA GOVIND MEENA MALE ST25079 135.6703 KALAVATEE BAI

167149 PIYUSH FAUJDAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC25080 135.6703 SHIVDEI DEVI

216217 RATAN KHATIK NAND LAL KHATIK MALE SC25081 135.6703 SHARDA DEVI

206609 DIKSHA FAUJDAR UMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC25082 135.6703 MANJU DEVI

469065 BHANWAR LAL MANA RAM MALE OBC25083 135.6522 EXMMANGALI DEVI

378617 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA FEMALE GEN25084 135.6522 VIMLA SHARMA

499235 HARISH KUMAR YUVRAJ MALE SC25085 135.6522 PREM BAI

168127 GIRISH KUMAR YADAV SUNIL DUTT YADAV MALE OBC25086 135.6522 AMITA YADAV

279328 BHAJAN LAL SINWAR MANI RAM SINWAR MALE OBC25087 135.6522 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

126919 SOHAN LAL LICHHMAN RAM MALE SC25088 135.6522 KAMLA DEVI

239504 JUGAL KISHOR SUMAN SURAJ MAL SUMAN MALE OBC25089 135.6522 FOOLA BAI SUMAN

436874 PURSHOTAM GIRI ACHAL GIRI MALE OBC25090 135.6522 KAUSHLYA DEVI

172234 SHUBHAM DINESH GUPTA MALE GEN25091 135.6522 GEETA DEVI

186270 GIRDHARI RAM GUMNA RAM MALE OBC25092 135.6522 PARU DEVI

469660 KAILASH CHANDRA PANCHARAM MALE OBC25093 135.6522 SOMARI

286953 BANWARI LAL BHADU BEERBAL RAM MALE OBC25094 135.6522 BARJEE DEVI

179659 MAYANK SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE GEN25095 135.6522 HEMLATA SHARMA

134696 MOHD SHAHRUKH IQUABAL KHAN MALE OBC25096 135.6522 KURSID BANO

258582 ASHOK PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25097 135.6522 KAMLI DEVI

219910 UMESH KUMAR JEET RAM MALE OBC25098 135.6522 SUMITRA DEVI

339082 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS25099 135.6522 LALITA DEVI

229239 DINESH KUMAR BHADU PURNA RAM BHADU MALE OBC25100 135.6522 JETHI DEVI

438177 PRAKASH BABU RAM MALE OBC25101 135.6522 GEETA DEVI

279281 INDRAJEET SINGH RATHORE REVANT SINGH MALE EWS25102 135.6522 KISHAN KANWAR

301180 SUMITA DEVI SHEESH PAL FEMALE OBC25103 135.6522 GEETA DEVI

552045 MOTIRAM KANARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC25104 135.6522 SAJI DEVI

485854 MANISH KUMAR MEENA DEVLAL MEENA MALE ST25105 135.6522 RAJANTI DEVI

532394 RAMKESH GURJAR PRABHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC25106 135.6522 MOTYA DEVI

529005 BHARAT SEERVI BHAGARAM MALE OBC25107 135.6522 MANGI DEVI

163494 CHIRAG SHARMA SATISH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN25108 135.6522 KRISHNA SHARMA

377720 SOHAN LAL YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC25109 135.6522 BHURI DEVI

303178 MANJU BALA ROHITASH FEMALE SC25110 135.6522 CHANDRA KALA

295931 BHAJANA RAM SUTHAR RAM KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC25111 135.6522 VIMALA DEVI

628693 CHANDRABHAN BASANTA RAM SAINI MALE OBC25112 135.6522 SHIV DEI

586586 SACHIN GHOTI BHANVAR LAL GHOTI MALE MBC25113 135.6522 YESCHANDA DEVI

433778 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE OBC25114 135.6522 BHANWARI DEVI

357859 VIKAS GURJAR PARMANAND GURJAR MALE MBC25115 135.6522 SUMAN DEVI

199257 AMIT KUMAR VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC25116 135.6522 MANJU DEVI

487441 RAVI KUMAR GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC25117 135.6522 SAMO DEVI

124543 PRADEEP GODARA BHARTA RAM MALE OBC25118 135.6522 NANI DEVI

121371 BHAGAT SINGH PUROHIT BHANWAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS25119 135.6341 KIRAN PAREEK

311691 MANJU MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC25120 135.6341 SUSHILA

184761 BHUPENDRA MALAV MAHAVEER MALAV MALE OBC25121 135.6341 CHANDRA KALA MALAV

283315 YOGESH BENIWAL BHAGI RATH BENIWAL MALE OBC25122 135.6341 MAINA BENIWAL

624494 DHARMENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH MALE SC25123 135.6341 KIRAN DEVI

299702 SUSHILA MUKH RAM FEMALE OBC25124 135.6341 GOMTI DEVI

312460 RASHID ALI RAJJAK KHAN MALE OBC25125 135.6341 NAJAMA BANO

309898 ASHWANI KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC25126 135.6341 SUMITRA DEVI

490062 YOGENDRA KUMAR BOHARA DINESH KUMAR BOHARA MALE SC25127 135.6341 KAMLA DEVI

123521 KHEM CHAND SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC25128 135.6341 SUMITRA DEVI SAINI

434418 TEJA RAM NIMBA RAM MALE OBC25129 135.6341 ANURADHA

374799 CHARAN SINGH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST25130 135.6341 KESHANTI DEVI

333017 HAWA SINGH RAM LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25131 135.6341 KAUSHALYA DEVI

300682 SURESH KUMAR NAND RAM KHAIRWA MALE OBC25132 135.6341 RATANI
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289489 SHISHAPAL SARAN JETHA RAM SARAN MALE OBC25133 135.6341 KAMALA DEVI

360358 KOMAL JAIMAN ASHOK JAIMAN MALE EWS25134 135.6341 SEEMA JAIMAN

267323 SANJAY KUMAR RAMESHWAR MALE SC25135 135.6341 MAYA DEVI

433017 SUNIL KUMAR CHHOGA RAM MALE SC25136 135.6341 RADHA DEVI

455715 KAILASH VISHNOI BABURAM MALE OBC25137 135.6341 BANSI DEVI

186912 NIRMALA PRABHU RAM FEMALE OBC25138 135.6341 NENU

296908 RAKESH KUMAR NEMI CHAND PANWAR MALE SC25139 135.6341 MANJU DEVI

432265 DINESH DUDI MANGANA RAM DUDI MALE OBC25140 135.6341 UMMEDI DEVI

285915 AJAY KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC25141 135.6341 SARSWATI DEVI

425016 ARVIND KUMAR SAINI PARSA RAM SAINI MALE OBC25142 135.6341 KAUSHLYA DEVI

249887 BHAWANI  SINGH DHUR SINGH MALE EWS25143 135.6341 SANTOSH KANWAR

460983 TARA CHAND MADAN LAL MALE OBC25144 135.6341 SHANTI DEVI

373724 GANESH KUMAWAT CHANDA RAM MALE OBC25145 135.6341 BHANWARI DEVI

608586 PANKAJ KASODNIYA RAMKARAN KASODNIYA MALE OBC25146 135.6341 GEETA DEVI

183865 DEEPCHAND DHARMRAJ POTTER MALE OBC25147 135.6341 MOHANI BAI

534299 MANISH KUMAR MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST25148 135.6341 URMILA DEVI

442836 GANPAT KUMAR TAGA RAM MALE SC25149 135.6341 LEHRO DEVI

567857 VISHAL BHATT CHANDULAL BHATT MALE EWS25150 135.6341 YESNIRMALA DEVI

394653 NEHA MEENA KANHA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST25151 135.6341 POONAM MEENA

385867 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT KAILASH CHANDRA VERMA MALE OBC25152 135.6341 KOUSHALYA DEVI

423261 ANITA KUMARI ROHITASH KUMAR GAVRIYA FEMALE OBC25153 135.6341 BHAGOTI DEVI

228067 AJIT SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS25154 135.6341 MAGAN KANWAR

139453 RAVI SOHU NEMI CHAND MALE OBC25155 135.6341 BHANWARI DEVI

526362 PRAKASH CHANDRA RAJU RAM MALE OBC25156 135.6341 MEEMA DEVI

298585 GEETA SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN25157 135.6341 REKHA

300025 SHANI KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC25158 135.6341 SUNITA DEVI

439299 SUNIL PUSA RAM MALE OBC25159 135.6341 SAMU DEVI

158516 PRIYANKA KUMARI BAINIWAL RAMCHARAN BAINIWAL FEMALE SC25160 135.6341 SAROJ DEVI

475166 BHUVNESH SEN GOKUL PRASAD MALE OBC25161 135.6341 MADHU BALA SEN

461926 YASHPAL GADHAWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC25162 135.6341 CHAMPA DEVI

457359 JAGDISH TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC25163 135.6341 PAPPU DEVI

130384 MADAN LAL JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC25164 135.6341 GUMAN DEVI

339926 SUBHASH CHAND YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC25165 135.6341 HEERA DEVI

231809 VIJAY PRAKASH DUNGAR RAM MALE SC25166 135.6341 CHENA DEVI

470052 SANJU JAINA RAM FEMALE OBC25167 135.6341 GENA DEVI

122771 SITARAM HARITWAL BHEEVA RAM HARITWAL MALE OBC25168 135.6159 EXMMOHANI DEVI

300212 LABHU RAM SHIMBHU RAM MALE OBC25169 135.6159 GUDDE DEVI

170895 LALIT KUMAR MOOLCHAND MALE OBC25170 135.6159 KAUSHALYA DEVI

151287 HEMANT KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL SARWA MALE SC25171 135.6159 SHARDA DEVI

350663 RAMESH KUMAR MAHULIYA BHURA RAM MAHULIYA MALE OBC25172 135.6159 RUDHI DEVI

516082 GANESH BHAGHIRATH MALE OBC25173 135.6159 MULI DEVI

177988 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE SC25174 135.6159 SUSHILA DEVI

449223 SHIV RAJ DUKIYA GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC25175 135.6159 RAMI

428634 AKHILESH CHOUDHARY SUMER SINGH MALE OBC25176 135.6159 ANITA CHOUDHARY

179240 NAGENDRA BAIRWA RAMCHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC25177 135.6159 ROSHAN BAI BAIRWA

412228 CHAMAN KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC25178 135.6159 LEELA DEVI

439141 RAJENDRA TADA MIYA RAM MALE OBC25179 135.6159 GULABI DEVI

585907 BHAWANA KUNWAR LODA KISHAN SINGH LODA FEMALE EWS25180 135.6159 KAUSHLYA KUNWAR LODA

617838 LILESH KUMAR HANUMAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25181 135.6159 SUMAN DEVI

197984 SURESH KUMAR MOTI SINGH MALE OBC25182 135.6159 VIMLESH

521009 NEHA RAO RAJENDRA SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC25183 135.6159 SUMITRA KUNVAR

453841 PUNIT KUMAR SAJAN RAM MALE OBC25184 135.6159 PALU DEVI

294504 ANIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC25185 135.6159 DHANPATI DEVI

589562 RATHOD GAJENDRASINH RAMSINH RATHOD RAMSINH MALE EWS25186 135.6159 YESPEPU KUNWAR

289005 KHUSHBU JOSHI LAL CHAND JOSHI FEMALE EWS25187 135.6159 VIRA DEVI

619748 SANJU PUNIYA CHUNA RAM FEMALE OBC25188 135.6159 RATNI DEVI

558995 SHUBHAM SHARMA SATYADEV SHARMA MALE GEN25189 135.6159 KRISHNA SHARMA

185079 PANNA RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC25190 135.6159 ANASI DEVI

444781 MAHENDRA SEERVI ARJUN SINGH SEERVI MALE OBC25191 135.6159 MAINA DEVI SEERVI

560171 JEETRAM YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC25192 135.6159 MEERA DEVI
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507749 VIMLA CHOUDHARY BABULAL DODWARIYA FEMALE OBC25193 135.6159 RAMESHWARI DEVI

444022 NAND KISHOR VASUDEV MALE OBC25194 135.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

182435 RAJKUMAR MEHTA NATHULAL MALE OBC25195 135.6159 GUDDI BAI

228095 DINESH BHADU HEMA RAM MALE OBC25196 135.6159 RADHA

444921 ACHALA RAM BHOMA RAM MALE OBC25197 135.6159 KAMLA

365937 MANISH VERMA RAMNIWAS VERMA MALE SC25198 135.6159 SANTOSH DEVI VERMA

532659 KAVITA CHOUDHARY PARSHURAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC25199 135.6159 INDRA DEVI

227816 RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT TOLARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC25200 135.6159 RUKHMA DEVI

616152 ASHA JAI SINGH FEMALE MBC25201 135.6159 SUNERI DEVI

207644 KALU LAL GADRI NARU LAL GADRI MALE MBC25202 135.6159 BALI DEVI GADRI

567838 ROSHAN LAL JOSHI BANSHI LAL MALE EWS25203 135.5978 YESRUKMANI DEVI

213402 BHUPENDRA KHATIK MUL CHAND KHATIK MALE SC25204 135.5978 SHANTI DEVI KHATIK

598154 PRAVEEN PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC25205 135.5978 YESRAMILA DEVI

487439 MANISH KUMAR RAM SWAROOP MALE SC25206 135.5978 ASHA KUMARI

343309 REENA MAHAWAR BANWARI MAHAWAR FEMALE SC25207 135.5978 PAPPI DEVI

468611 DAULAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT OM PRAKASH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS25208 135.5978 MAMTA RAJPUROHIT

341534 MANOJ KUMAR JANGID BADRI LAL JANGID MALE OBC25209 135.5978 URMILA JANGID

299127 SURENDRA KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC25210 135.5978 RAJBALA

181535 HIMANI BHARDWAJ NARESH BHARDWAJ FEMALE EWS25211 135.5978 RACHANA BHARDWAJ

467475 DHARMENDRA DAS MADAN DAS MALE OBC25212 135.5978 LEELA DEVI

395183 KUMAR GAURAV SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD MALE GEN25213 135.5978 BABITA DEVI

439315 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT MOTI RAM MALE OBC25214 135.5978 SHARDA DEVI

537339 ANITA KUMARI GURJAR SHAMBHU SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC25215 135.5978 GEETA DEVI

513988 MANJU GAMANA RAM PATEL FEMALE OBC25216 135.5978 BHANWARI DEVI

357449 PRAVEEN KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR MALE OBC25217 135.5978 MANJU DEVI

458415 SURAJ PATEL THAKAR RAM MALE OBC25218 135.5978 KAMLA DEVI

178444 SHIVANI MEHTA DINESH MEHTA FEMALE OBC25219 135.5978 RAJESH BAI

127715 PRAKASH JADAM SUKHLAL JADAM MALE OBC25220 135.5978 VIMLA

332066 YOGESH KUMAR BUNKER GAINDA LAL BUNKER MALE SC25221 135.5797 GEETA DEVI

136465 MUKESH KUMAR JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC25222 135.5797 RASALI DEVI

493524 UMESH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC25223 135.5797 URMILA DEVI

159007 HITESH KUMAR CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN MALE EWS25224 135.5797 SUBHASH KUMARI

249384 RAJYE SHREE SONI PUSHKAR LAL SONI FEMALE OBC25225 135.5797 KIRAN SONI

376322 HUMENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN GIRDHAR GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS25226 135.5797 GUDDI

466582 BHAGRAJ GOMA RAM MALE OBC25227 135.5797 BHOORI DEVI

558001 SATYENDRA SAINI AMBA LAL SAINI MALE OBC25228 135.5797 RATNI DEVI

199661 RAJENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC25229 135.5797 KAMLA DEVI

203844 AMAN KUMAR SAHOOKAR SINGH MALE OBC25230 135.5797 CHANDA

191803 HARENDRA SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS25231 135.5797 BHAGVATI

220434 SURENDRA ACHARYA SHIV RATAN ACHARYA MALE EWS25232 135.5797 UMA DEVI

483753 HEMENDRA SINGHAL SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN25233 135.5797 SHIMLA DEVI

233745 DHANRAJ KANTIA GHEWAR RAM KANTIA MALE SC25234 135.5797 NAINU DEVI

278937 JYOTI JAYPARKASH VERMA FEMALE OBC25235 135.5797 VIMLA

455146 BASHEER KHAN SALEEM KHAN MALE OBC25236 135.5797 AAMNA BANO

185419 NIMBA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC25237 135.5797 PANNI DEVI

617033 SAROJ POOSA RAM FEMALE OBC25238 135.5797 DHANNI DEVI

406936 VASU DEV PANWAR TALA RAM PANWAR MALE SC25239 135.5797 DEENI DEVI

302747 RAMDAI HARFUL FEMALE OBC25240 135.5797 RAMMURTI

447179 RAHUL RAMNIWAS MALE OBC25241 135.5797 SARITA

513700 MAHENDRA SINGH DAU SINGH MALE OBC25242 135.5797 DALI DEVI

417372 DEEP SHREE SAHU DULICHAND FEMALE OBC25243 135.5797 NIRMALA SAHU

443736 RAKESH JANGID RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC25244 135.5797 SANTU DEVI

477181 HIRENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS25245 135.5797 KAMLESH KANWAR

328779 BISHPENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE MBC25246 135.5797 ANGUREE

438667 ANIL INANIYAN KALU RAM MALE OBC25247 135.5797 SHIPU DEVI

621521 SUNITA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC25248 135.5797 SAROJ DEVI

192429 MUSKAN GOYAL VISHNU GOYAL FEMALE EWS25249 135.5797 VANDNA GOYAL

214021 ARVIND KUMAR VAISHNAV SANWAR LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC25250 135.5797 SANTI DEVI

210738 SHEETAL KANWER SHEKHAWAT JABBAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN25251 135.5797 SAVITA KANWER

207967 DEEPAK KATARIYA RAJ KUMAR KATARIYA MALE SC25252 135.5797 MADHU KATARIYA
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362104 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI LILA RAM SAINI MALE OBC25253 135.5797 LAXMI DEVI

364656 MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC25254 135.5797 BHARATI DEVI

562014 SARIKA CHOUDHARY CHANDRA PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC25255 135.5797 MOHANI DEVI

610668 YASH KHANDAL KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN25256 135.5797 MAMTA SHARMA

501611 GAJENDRA NAGAR HARI PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC25257 135.5797 SANTOSH BAI

378069 ROSHAN LAL SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS25258 135.5797 MEERA DEVI

509281 MAMTA KANWAR VIJAY SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN25259 135.5797 MANJU KANWAR

537697 VIJAY GAUTTAM GAJANAND GAUTTAM MALE EWS25260 135.5797 SANTOSH DEVI

209327 CHANDRA VEER SINGH RATHORE NAND SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS25261 135.5797 BABY KANWAR

386034 POOJA GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC25262 135.5797 MISHRI DEVI

465950 SURESH KUMAR INDRA CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25263 135.5797 MANJU DEVI

533203 BHUPENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS25264 135.5797 SEEMA KANWAR

377636 KANCHAN YOGI KAMAL YOGI FEMALE OBC25265 135.5797 SAVITRI DEVI

307451 PRAVEEN JAKHAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC25266 135.5797 SUNITA

561689 NIKITA SAINI KAMLESH SAINI FEMALE OBC25267 135.5797 LALI DEVI

459854 RITESH TAK SURESH CHAND TAK MALE OBC25268 135.5616 BHAGAWATI DEVI

300047 SUMAN KUMARI BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC25269 135.5616 LICHHMA DEVI

124425 RAVINDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN25270 135.5616 EXMKAILASH KANWAR

611192 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SURGYANI YADAV MALE OBC25271 135.5616 LADA DEVI

621717 LALIT KUMAR MALI MADAN LAL MALI MALE OBC25272 135.5616 PREM DEVI

627665 MUKESH KUMAR RAMVIR SINGH MALE OBC25273 135.5616 POORAN DEVI

618403 RAMESHWAR PURI MAHADEV PURI MALE OBC25274 135.5616 DHANNI DEVI

285320 SANJEEV KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC25275 135.5616 SHISHPALI DEVI

468729 RAVINDRA SINGH KHIDIYA GIRAVAR SINGH MALE OBC25276 135.5616 SUPYAR KANWAR

422431 DEEPAK OM PRAKASH MALE OBC25277 135.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

285059 MERAJ HUSAIN SALIM KHAN MALE OBC25278 135.5616 ZARINA BANO

423243 LUCKY JANU UMMED SINGH MALE OBC25279 135.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

307048 SUNITA SATYAPAL FEMALE OBC25280 135.5616 SAVITRI DEVI

492822 AMIT KUMAR NAGAR HEM RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC25281 135.5616 SANTOSH NAGAR

565579 RAJU LAL JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC25282 135.5616 PRAKASHI DEVI

163300 RAM PRAKASH JOGI LADU RAM JOGI MALE OBC25283 135.5616 SARJO DEVI

145021 RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC25284 135.5616 SPNANA DEVI

205510 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS25285 135.5616 PUSHPA DEVI

233266 MUKESH BHADOO SAHI RAM BHADOO MALE OBC25286 135.5616 GANGA DEVI

373673 VIKAS GHOSALIA CHHITAR MAL JAT MALE OBC25287 135.5616 SAJANA DEVI

360085 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE EWS25288 135.5616 REKHA DEVI

622039 ANJU DEVI HARI RAM FEMALE OBC25289 135.5616 RAMURI DEVI

189503 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY NARENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25290 135.5616 SHANTI DEVI

464261 HUKMA RAM PRATAPA RAM MALE OBC25291 135.5616 PAPPU DEVI

226744 PAPU RAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC25292 135.5616 CHENI DEVI

469452 DHARMPAL BISHNOI RANA RAM MALE OBC25293 135.5616 METHI DEVI

434082 SURENDRA KUMAR TAGARAM MALE OBC25294 135.5616 TEEPU DEVI

303611 DEVENDRA KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE OBC25295 135.5616 RAMI DEVI

577798 NAGENDRA SINGH RAO MADAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC25296 135.5616 YESPARAS KUNWAR

214855 GOVIND PANCHAL BASANT KUMAR PANCHAL MALE OBC25297 135.5616 GEETA DEVI

606288 JAGNESH VYAS KAILASH CHAND VYAS MALE EWS25298 135.5616 LALI DEVI SHARMA

326701 MEETHA LAL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS25299 135.5616 AANANDI DEVI

365652 MANMOHAN YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC25300 135.5616 KAMALI DEVI YADAV

606986 BAHADUR JANGID JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC25301 135.5616 PUSHPA

301623 SURESH SULTAN RAM MALE SC25302 135.5616 KAMLA DEVI

441889 JUNJA RAM GEMARA RAM MALE OBC25303 135.5616 SARU DEVI

445301 SURESH KUMAR RATANA RAM MALE MBC25304 135.5616 METHEE DEVI

631540 KOMAL BAI RAMBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC25305 135.5616 SAVITREE DEVI

473303 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA SHRI RAM MEENA MALE ST25306 135.5616 SHRI DEVI

304351 NISHA JAGDISH TAAK FEMALE OBC25307 135.5616 SAROJ DEVI

558671 Monu Choudhary Ramlal Choudhary FEMALE OBC25308 135.5616 KAMLESH DEVI

513004 KUSHVEER SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS25309 135.5616 KAILASH KANWAR

442897 SURESH KUMAR JODHA RAAM MALE OBC25310 135.5616 MEERON DEVI

431878 ISHWAR SINGH BEEJA RAM MALE OBC25311 135.5616 RUKAMA DEVI

245875 SATYANARAYAN JAT MADHU LAL JAT MALE OBC25312 135.5616 NANDU BAI
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630339 ANKIT KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC25313 135.5616 SHEELA DEVI

252906 AAKASH KHANNA SHYAM SUNDAR KHANNA MALE SC25314 135.5616 SUMAN KHANNA

152248 RAM AVATAR MALI LALA RAM MALI MALE OBC25315 135.5616 NANDU DEVI

508702 RAVINA CHOUDHARY RAMU RAM DHUN FEMALE OBC25316 135.5616 RUPA DEVI

212402 VIKRAM MALI KAILASH MALI MALE OBC25317 135.5616 MANJU DEVI MALI

259542 VAIDIKA GAUTAM VED PRAKASH GAUTAM FEMALE EWS25318 135.5616 MADHU DEVI

557291 DHARMRAJ PRAJAPAT RAMDEV PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25319 135.5616 SAMPATI DEVI

147709 HIMANSHU SURESH CHAND MALE GEN25320 135.5616 RAJBALA

432163 SUNIL GODARA BHANWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC25321 135.5616 KAMLA

457410 SAWAI SINGH CHANAN SINGH MALE EWS25322 135.5616 KHAMA KANWAR

224126 RONAK UMMED KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25323 135.5616 RAJBALA SHARMA

211681 BHAGWAN SINGH KANAWAT ISHAWAR SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS25324 135.5435 KRISHNA KANWAR

562902 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI KAJOD MAL SAINI MALE OBC25325 135.5435 SANTOSH SAINI

133780 SURESH KUMAR BADOLA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC25326 135.5435 MANFOOL DEVI

225252 RAKESH SINGH SURENDER SINGH MALE GEN25327 135.5435 PUSHPA DEVI

440659 DINESH DAN KESAR DAN MALE OBC25328 135.5435 MOHANI DEVI

220353 RAMDAYAL BISHNOI FOOLA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC25329 135.5435 KAMALA DEVI

131615 SHREEKANT SONI ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC25330 135.5435 JANKI DEVI

514922 RANJEET SINGH RAJU SINGH MALE OBC25331 135.5435 BHANWARI DEVI

329522 VIKAS KUMAR KANWARIYA RAM LAL KANWARIYA MALE SC25332 135.5435 PUSHPA DEVI

200715 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25333 135.5435 RAJNI DEVI

222707 DEVI LAL MAGHA RAM MALE OBC25334 135.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

235555 BHARAT LAL GURJAR TEJMAL GURJAR MALE MBC25335 135.5435 PUSHPA BAI

157020 KIRODI LAL MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST25336 135.5435 CHHOTI DEVI

320898 KAILASH CHAND YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC25337 135.5435 AANCHI DEVI

144047 JITENDRA  RAWAT JAMAN  SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC25338 135.5435 LEELA RAWAT

214279 LOKENDRA SINGH RANAWAT HANUMAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN25339 135.5435 BHANWAR KANWAR

471195 RAJNESHI MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST25340 135.5435 RASALI MEENA

348883 AMAR SINGH GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC25341 135.5435 GANGA DEVI

150826 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC25342 135.5435 BASANTI DEVI

373395 JAI KUMAR MINA PRAHALAD MINA MALE ST25343 135.5435 KAJODI DEVI

553360 KISMAT CHOUDHARY SATYA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC25344 135.5435 SANTRA DEVI

406692 RANA RAM MOTA RAM MALE OBC25345 135.5435 TULCHI

476571 OM PRAKASH POTTER BABU LAL POTTER MALE OBC25346 135.5435 SUGNA BAI

169007 MANISH KUMAR VYAS KAMLESH KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS25347 135.5435 ANITA DEVI

458390 PRABHU RAM AMEDA RAM MALE OBC25348 135.5435 GOMEE DEVI

224257 SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC25349 135.5435 MADHU DEVI

595220 MUKESH KUMAWAT HIMMAT KUMAWAT MALE OBC25350 135.5435 YESHINA BAI

501596 ABHAY TAILOR BRIJRAJ TAILOR MALE OBC25351 135.5435 LALITA TAILOR

127884 DINESH GOSWAMI SHARWAN GOSWAMI MALE OBC25352 135.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

507395 Mukesh Omprakash Bishnoi MALE OBC25353 135.5435 SHARDA DEVI

121547 MAHENDRA JARAWATA MANGI LAL MALE OBC25354 135.5435 AMRI DEVI

561704 RAKESH GURJAR TEJPAL GURJAR MALE MBC25355 135.5435 SEETA DEVI

507899 REKHA GHATELA NATHU RAM GHATELA FEMALE OBC25356 135.5435 SHARDA DEVI

553241 ANAND SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS25357 135.5435 ROOP KANWAR

574775 VISHAL JOSHI MOHAN JOSHI MALE GEN25358 135.5254 YESHEMLATA DEVI

308806 DHEERAJ KUMAR JANGIR BHOORA RAM JANGIR MALE OBC25359 135.5254 SARLA DEVI

378584 ARVIND KUMAR JANGIR BAL CHAND MALE OBC25360 135.5254 MANJU DEVI

447116 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY SURA RAM MALE OBC25361 135.5254 LAHRO DEVI

494689 RAHUL KUMAR SUTHAR DAYARAM SUTAR MALE OBC25362 135.5254 SUGNA BAI SUTHAR

199719 SHAHRUKH KHAN SITAB KHAN MALE OBC25363 135.5254 JUVAIDA

162203 SNEHLATA GAJRAJ SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC25364 135.5254 RAKESH DEVI

429832 VIKESH SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE SC25365 135.5254 SUNITA DEVI

363675 RAKESH KUMAR BHASKAR SUKHDEVA RAM MALE OBC25366 135.5254 SANTOSH DEVI

407534 HARISH SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE SC25367 135.5254 PARMESHWARI DEDI

310048 UGRASEN MADAN LAL MALE OBC25368 135.5254 BASANTI DEVI

403980 MORDHWAJ PRAJAPAT JAGDISH NARAYAN KUMHAR MALE OBC25369 135.5254 LADA DEVI

370404 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI KULDEEP SAINI MALE OBC25370 135.5254 NIRMALA

569098 BHAWANA SAHU RAMCHANDRA TELI FEMALE OBC25371 135.5254 TULSI DEVI SAHU

250653 JYOTI PANDIA LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE EWS25372 135.5254 SAROJ DEVI
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206142 VISHNU SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC25373 135.5254 SARASVATI DEVI

285325 SURAJ GANESH MAL MALE OBC25374 135.5254 TARA

606232 NORAT RAM DHARM RAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25375 135.5254 PAPUDI DEVI

491657 ABHISHEK SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC25376 135.5254 NIRMALA BAI

612326 DEEPIKA MUKESH SINGH FEMALE EWS25377 135.5254 ICHHAM DEVI

559491 AFSAR AHMAD KHAN ANSAR AHMAD MALE EWS25378 135.5254 RAFINISA KHANAM

375370 RAHUL MEENA JOHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST25379 135.5254 ANITA DEVI

225052 MANJU KANWAR RATHOR BHOM SINGH RATHOR FEMALE EWS25380 135.5254 PREM KANWAR

558831 AMJAD KHAN MAJEED KHAN MALE OBC25381 135.5254 UMMAT BANO

448731 GUNESHA RAM THAKARA RAM MALE OBC25382 135.5254 PEMPO DEVI

305473 GARIMA SHEKHAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE GEN25383 135.5254 POONAM KANWAR

528387 GOVIND SINGH TANWAR LAL SINGH MALE EWS25384 135.5254 PUSHPA KUNWAR TANWAR

630976 MANISHA YADAV ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC25385 135.5254 SUNITA DEVI

388552 DHARMENDRA GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC25386 135.5254 NANCHHI DEVI

254667 BHAGWATI KHILERI BUDHA RAM FEMALE OBC25387 135.5254 CHANDA DEVI

621812 KULWANT GAUR NATHU LAL GAUR MALE EWS25388 135.5254 HANSA DEVI

263256 JUHI TIWARI ANIL KUMAR TIWARI FEMALE EWS25389 135.5254 SHASHI DEVI

430222 RITIKA SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS25390 135.5254 RANI DEVI

581505 ROSHAN BAROD TAJENG BAROD MALE GEN25391 135.5254 YESPARI BAROD

186370 TEJA RAM DAMA RAM MALE OBC25392 135.5254 TARON DEVI

448121 NEMI CHAND HARI RAM MALE OBC25393 135.5072 CHUKA DEVI

536607 DEEPAK KUMAR GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE SC25394 135.5072 PUSHP LATA

190660 UMASHANKAR GOLA GYANIRAM GOLA MALE OBC25395 135.5072 VIJAYRANI

416301 REKHA CHAUDHARI RAGHUVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC25396 135.5072 PREM CHAUDHARI

364887 RAJESH CHOUDHARY GANPAT LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25397 135.5072 JAMNA CHOUDHARY

422606 ANIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC25398 135.5072 BHAGWATI DEVI

328648 JAGDISH BIJARNIA RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC25399 135.5072 GORA DEVI

227711 MANISH BHADU MADAN LAL BHADU MALE OBC25400 135.5072 KESHAR DEVI

456537 RAJESH SHARMA CHUNNI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS25401 135.5072 SAVITRI DEVI

362224 RANVEER SINGH GARHWAL MOTHU RAM GARHWAL MALE OBC25402 135.5072 RATNI DEVI

416277 HEM RAJ BIRAM LAL MALE OBC25403 135.5072 BARDI BAI

305230 LICHHMA PARBHU RAM FEMALE OBC25404 135.5072 KAMLA DEVI

385672 VIJAY SINGH KARNAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC25405 135.5072 VINOD KANWAR

476098 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25406 135.5072 VIMLA DEVI

468157 SUNIL KUMAR BHATI SIMBHU RAM BHATI MALE SC25407 135.5072 BHANWARI DEVI

121239 PRADEEP KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC25408 135.5072 RUKAMA DEVI

234191 RADHESHYAM PANCHARIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD PANCHARIYA MALE EWS25409 135.5072 SUSHILA DEVI

416741 SHIVRAJ MALAV TRILOK CHAND MALAV MALE OBC25410 135.5072 CHAMELI BAI

369129 PRIYANKA LEEL MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC25411 135.5072 SANTARA LEEL

238396 MAHESH CHARAN NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC25412 135.5072 MANAK KANWAR

456610 MAHAVEER CHOUHAN KALU RAM MALE SC25413 135.5072 BHAGWATI

536367 MANIRAJ RAJPOOT GOPAL SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS25414 135.5072 URMILA DEVI

373084 ARTI SWAMI KAILASH CHAND SWAMI FEMALE OBC25415 135.5072 SURGYAN DEVI

148915 SUDHIR KUMAR FAGERIA JUGAL KISHORE FAGERIA MALE OBC25416 135.5072 CHHOTI DEVI

140119 ARVIND PRAJAPAT PHOOL CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25417 135.5072 KAMLA DEVI

472003 KUSUMLATA MAHARAJ SINGH FEMALE MBC25418 135.5072 INDRA DEVI

323656 SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL KATARIYA MALE OBC25419 135.5072 SARSA DEVI

448102 SITARAM GODARA NARSI RAM MALE SC25420 135.5072 LAXMI DEVI

267464 ROHIT SHARMA MANGILAL SHARMA MALE EWS25421 135.5072 GEETA SHARMA

297855 PRADEEP VED PRAKASH MALE OBC25422 135.5072 VIDHYA DEVI

460995 PRAKASH MEGHWAL MANGLA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC25423 135.5072 SHANKRI

617443 MADHURI KANWAR PANWAR ONAR SINGH FEMALE OBC25424 135.5072 SHARDA KANWAR

280500 BHAGIRATH TIWARI RAMDEV TIWARI MALE EWS25425 135.5072 LALITA DEVI

203397 MILLI SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC25426 135.5072 RADHA SINGH

246284 RAVI KUMAR DAKH SHRI PAL DAKH MALE GEN25427 135.5072 YESRANJANA DAKH

138203 MAHENDRA MANDA GOPAL RAM MALE OBC25428 135.5072 DHANNI DEVI

254072 SAROJ KUMARI SHISHPAL DUDI FEMALE OBC25429 135.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

292258 ANUJ SATPAL MALE OBC25430 135.5072 KAMLA

126373 MUKESH KUMAR JANGID BHAGWATI PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC25431 135.5072 SANGEETA

574420 RAJU KUMHAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC25432 135.5072 MEERA BAI
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550930 JAVANA RAM PANA RAM MALE MBC25433 135.5072 KERI DEVI

198901 NARENDRA SOLANKI DESH RAJ SOLANKI MALE OBC25434 135.5072 MACHHLA DEVI

624987 NARENDRA YADAV SHRI CHAND YADAV MALE OBC25435 135.5072 RAMVATI YADAV

164268 NEHA KHANDELWAL MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS25436 135.5072 RADHA DEVI

426919 PRIYA NRISINGH FEMALE OBC25437 135.5072 SAVITRI DEVI

579455 NARAYAN SINGH BHAGROT LAXMAN SINGH BHAGROT MALE EWS25438 135.5072 DURGA KUNWAR

399437 CHHOTE LAL SAINI GODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC25439 135.5072 LAXMA DEVI

357776 SANJAY CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP JAT MALE OBC25440 135.5072 SUNITA DEVI

155503 PRIYANKA SONI YOGESH CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC25441 135.5072 MITHLESH SONI

173393 NEERAJ MEENA SHISH RAM MEENA MALE ST25442 135.5072 MALOOKI DEVI

492835 OMPRAKASH PAPPULAL MALE OBC25443 135.5072 SANTRA BAI

457026 RAMLAL SHYAMARAM MALE OBC25444 135.5072 RAMI DEVI

192230 SONAM MANSINGH FEMALE OBC25445 135.5072 SAMLA DEVI

131654 SUBHASH CHAND KHOKHAR GORU RAM KHOKHAR MALE OBC25446 135.4891 BHAGI DEVI

431768 RAM NIWAS CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25447 135.4891 PUSHPA DEVI

606175 SHER MOHAMMAD NASROODDIN MALE OBC25448 135.4891 JARINA BANU

204103 RAVI KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC25449 135.4891 BHOLO DEVI

424611 DEEPAK SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC25450 135.4891 GUDDY DEVI

551005 HARDIK AGARWAL NIRANJAN PRAKASH AGARWAL MALE GEN25451 135.4891 MEERA DEVI

379994 ASHISH CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25452 135.4891 ROODI DEVI

500808 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS25453 135.4891 SARJO DEVI

458162 RAKESH JUNAGAL POKAR RAM JUNAGAL MALE SC25454 135.4891 KELI DEVI

188706 HEERA RAM MANGA RAM MALE OBC25455 135.4891 RUKHAMA DEVI

216034 ROSHAN LAL KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC25456 135.4891 LALI DEVI

628361 RAMNATH SINGH KESHAV SINGH MALE MBC25457 135.4891 ANGOORI DEVI

370785 GANESH BARGUJAR RADHESHYAM SINGH MALE OBC25458 135.4891 SANTOSH KANWAR

307074 KANTA MAILAL FEMALE OBC25459 135.4891 KALAWATI

318257 NEERAJ KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC25460 135.4891 SUSHEELA DEVI

235015 DEEPAK GAUTAM RAM SWAROOP GAUTAM MALE EWS25461 135.4891 KANTA GAUTAM

171671 GULSHAN KUMAR BAIRWA PURAN BAIRWA MALE SC25462 135.4891 KAMLA DEVI

300546 PUNAM SATYANARAYAN SARAN FEMALE OBC25463 135.4891 CHANDRAKALA

623561 IRSHAD ALI SAGEER AHMED MALE OBC25464 135.4891 ZAHIDA PARVEEN

478170 SONU NAGAR RADHAKISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC25465 135.4891 MANGI BAI NAGAR

559140 HEMANT KUMAR VAISHNAV SHIVDAYAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC25466 135.4891 SITA DEVI

299252 SANJAY MEEL AJEET SINGH MALE OBC25467 135.4891 MANJU

145998 ANURAG JAGRIT DEVILAL JAGRIT MALE SC25468 135.4891 KANTA JAGRIT

322362 KRISHNA MEENA CHANDA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST25469 135.4891 DHAPA MEENA

515764 KARUNA RATHORE SHANKAR LAL RATHORE FEMALE SC25470 135.4891 DARSHANA RATHORE

198331 MADHUVAN SINGH SOVARAN SINGH MALE OBC25471 135.4891 REKHA DEVI

126407 RAJESH MALI JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC25472 135.4891 SUSHILA DEVI

562468 URMILA KANWAR RAM KRIPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS25473 135.4891 USHA KANWAR

180259 MAHESH SUMAN DWARKI LAL MALE OBC25474 135.4891 SHANTI BAI

246271 RACHANA JAT SAMANDAR SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC25475 135.4891  DIVSANJU DEVI JAT

514349 HARISH VAISHNAV NARAYAN DAS MALE OBC25476 135.4891 KAMALA DEVI

289095 DEVKARAN SOMLAL MALE SC25477 135.4891 KRISHANA DEVI

147711 RAMESH MANDIWAL POKHAR MAL MALE OBC25478 135.4891 MEERA DEVI

318716 ASHISH KUMAR KANWADIYA MAHAVEER PRASAD KANWADIYA MALE SC25479 135.4891 SAVITRI DEVI

458042 NARENDRA BHATI GHENWAR RAM BHATI MALE OBC25480 135.4891 PUSHPA

208619 MANISHA KHOIWAL BASANTI LAL KHOIWAL FEMALE SC25481 135.4891 NARAYANI KHOIWAL

161809 VIKASH YADRAM JAT MALE OBC25482 135.4891 VEERWATI

598027 KSHITIZ VANVALA RAMCHANDRA VANVLA MALE SC25483 135.4891 USHA VANVALA

264940 HEMANT KUMAR JANGID RAMAWTAR JANGID MALE OBC25484 135.4891 MAYA DEVI

351411 RAMAVTAR MEENA SHIV KUMAR MEENA MALE ST25485 135.4891 SHANTI DEVI

189866 RAJU RAM BAGTA RAM MALE OBC25486 135.4891 GUMNEE

351368 HEMANT PRAJAPAT RAMKARAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25487 135.4891 SANTRA DEVI

337004 DALIP SINGH CHANEJA RAMAVATAR MALE MBC25488 135.4891 LALEE DEVI

337785 DEEPENDRA SAINI SURAJ KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC25489 135.4891 SEEMA DEVI

217845 SONU JAT MAHAVEER JAT FEMALE OBC25490 135.4891 SEETA DEVI

129925 YUVRAJ SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE EWS25491 135.4891 MAMTA GAUR

349891 CHANDU SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MALE EWS25492 135.4891 KAVERI
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323242 ANKITA MEENA BHAURI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST25493 135.4891 NIRMALA DEVI MEENA

573715 VISHWARAJ SINGH CHOUHAN GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN25494 135.4891 YESGEND KUNWAR

456191 CHUTARA RAM GODARA DEVA RAM GODARA MALE OBC25495 135.4891 TUGI DEVI

461307 ASHISH BHAGA RAM MALE OBC25496 135.4891 PAPPU DEVI

584227 YOGENDRA RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN25497 135.4891 YESMOHAN KUNWAR

319786 SHIVRAJ CHATURVEDI SHANTI PRASAD CHATURVEDI MALE EWS25498 135.4891 PHOOLWATI

506646 RICHH PAL NATHU RAM MALE OBC25499 135.4891 KAMLA DEVI

468737 JEEVAN RAM SUTHAR BABU LAL MALE OBC25500 135.4891 GANGA DEVI

505265 JAYPAL BERA MANFOOL BERA MALE OBC25501 135.4891 SUMAN DEVI

309471 PUSHPA JAGDISH SAHARAN FEMALE OBC25502 135.4891 SHARDA

391166 SHANKAR LAL YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC25503 135.4710 GEETA DEVI YADAV

252662 JITENDRA SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC25504 135.4710 SANTOSH DEVI

610359 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA SUKHI RAM SHARMA MALE GEN25505 135.4710 KAMLA DEVI

570985 KAPIL KUMAR PANCHAL MUKESH CHANDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC25506 135.4710 YESGEETA DEVI

599823 YASHODA MENARIA SOHAN LAL MENARIA FEMALE EWS25507 135.4710 PUSHPA MENARIA

398431 ANOOP KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25508 135.4710 GAYATRI DEVI

293585 RAJESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC25509 135.4710 SAROJ

618985 RAKESH RULANIYA POKAR RAM MALE OBC25510 135.4710 BHANWARI DEVI

499367 PAVAN KUMAR SUMAN GHANSHYAM SUMAN MALE OBC25511 135.4710 BAJRANGI BAI

532003 MUNESH CHAND SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC25512 135.4710 GILASI DEVI

329945 HEMENDRA KUMAR SATRAWLA JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC25513 135.4710 PRABHATI DEVI

258750 LOKESH SINGH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC25514 135.4710 SHANTI DEVI GURJAR

308346 MANOJ KUMAR KALAVANT SINGH MALE OBC25515 135.4710 ROSHANI DEVI

526675 HARSHIT KUMAR DEEPAK BOHRA MALE GEN25516 135.4710 SUSHMA BOHRA

621518 GHANSHYAM REGAR SHIV RAJ MALE SC25517 135.4710 MANPHOOL DEVI

484305 DEEPAK SAIN PRAHLAD SAIN MALE OBC25518 135.4710 SANTOSH DEVI

449386 RAJENDRA BHATI NATHU RAM BHATI MALE OBC25519 135.4710 PUSEE DEVI

459224 SUMAN CHOUDHARY MODA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC25520 135.4710 PINTU DEVI

310086 SONU SUBHASH CHANDER MALE EWS25521 135.4710 PUSHPA DEVI

343793 KISHAN SHARMA NANAG RAM SHARMA MALE EWS25522 135.4710 VINOD DEVI

364065 SATYAVEER BHOPAL SINGH MALE OBC25523 135.4710 SANTOSH DEVI

469337 SHARVAN CHOUDHARY BANNA RAM MALE OBC25524 135.4710 GUMANI DEVI

205306 BHOOPENDRA SINGH PAPPU SINGH MALE MBC25525 135.4710 KAMALA

171099 OMNARAYAN YADAV BALRAM YADAV MALE OBC25526 135.4710 SHYAMVATI

236728 ESHVARYA RATHORE DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC25527 135.4710 BHAGWATI SAHU

549558 LAXMAN KUMAR JESUNG RAM MALE SC25528 135.4710 SITA DEVI

381349 MANISH KUMAR MEENA DHARM CHAND MEENA MALE ST25529 135.4710 ROOP BAI

563193 RISHAB VIJAY ASHARAM VIJAY MALE EWS25530 135.4710 SAROJ VIJAY

316956 RAJ DHAKED BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC25531 135.4710 SUBHADRA DHAKED

404224 MEHULKARAN VERMA RAMKARAN VERMA MALE SC25532 135.4710 SAROJ DEVI

618069 RAMCHANDRA THORI RAMDEVA RAM MALE OBC25533 135.4710 SOHANI DEVI

152310 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI NARSI RAM SAINI MALE OBC25534 135.4710 NANCHHI DEVI

227968 SOHAIL ASGAR ALI MALE OBC25535 135.4710 HUSHANA BANO

346626 REENU MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST25536 135.4710 MEERA DEVI MEENA

534093 MUKESH MALI RAMPRASAD MALI MALE OBC25537 135.4710 SAMPAT DEVI

569786 HEMENDRA PRAJAPAT GOVIND LAL PRAJAPAT MALE GEN25538 135.4710 YESBHAGWATI BAI

274258 TANVEER SINGH RATHORE MAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN25539 135.4710 YESASHA KUNWAR RATHORE

456238 NARPAT RAM KEWAL RAM MALE SC25540 135.4710 NENU DEVI

152567 HARSHITA GUPTA NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS25541 135.4710 SUNITA GUPTA

432965 ANJALI CHOUDHARY RAJU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC25542 135.4710 PAPPU DEVI

185331 NIMBA RAM KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC25543 135.4710 HIRO DEVI

500391 SANJAY NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC25544 135.4710 MANGI BAI

499535 ANKIT MEHTA PREMSHANKAR MEHTA MALE OBC25545 135.4710 KAMLESH BAI MEHTA

263103 MEGHA MOURYA ARJUN LAL MOURYA FEMALE SC25546 135.4710 SITA DEVI

612929 ANJALI SHARMA PUSHPENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS25547 135.4710 SUSHMA SHARMA

365893 SAURAV YADAV TARA CHAND YADAV MALE OBC25548 135.4710 NANCHHI DEVI

507711 ANITA KHICHAR DHARMA RAM KHICHAR FEMALE OBC25549 135.4710 CHUNKA DEVI

605098 GHANSHYAM SANWAR LAL MALE OBC25550 135.4710 SAROJ DEVI

427551 REENA KURDA RAM FEMALE OBC25551 135.4710 CHHOTI DEVI

320708 RAHUL KUMAWAT RAJU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC25552 135.4710 MANJU DEVI
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420343 MOHAMMAD RAFIK SADEEK KHAN MALE OBC25553 135.4529 MUNNI BANO

496260 LAXMI SHARMA KEERTI PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS25554 135.4529 RATAN KANWAR SHARMA

449041 RAKESH KUMAR BAVAREE SHRAVAN RAM BAVAREE MALE SC25555 135.4529 NARBADA DEVI

470073 PRADEEP SINGH GEHLOT BASTA RAM MALE OBC25556 135.4529 SURTI DEVI

259598 GORDHAN MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST25557 135.4529 KAILASI DEVI

253880 POOJA SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC25558 135.4529 LAXMI SAINI

569947 INDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL HANSA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC25559 135.4529 DHAROPI DEVI

287491 JITENDER SIRAW VIRENDER PAL SIRAW MALE OBC25560 135.4529 KAUSHALYA DEVI

245448 CHANDRAKANTA VATDA MANGI LAL VATDA FEMALE OBC25561 135.4529 LEELA DEVI VATDA

561506 VAISHALI KHANGAROT SHANKAR SINGH KHANGAROT FEMALE EWS25562 135.4529  DIVSUNITA CHANDRAWAT

419533 PAYAL KUMARI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC25563 135.4529 KAMALA DEVI

425180 ANKITA KATEWA RAVINDRA KATEWA FEMALE OBC25564 135.4529  DIVMAN KUMARI

125478 HEMRAJ OLAN RAM LAL OLAN MALE OBC25565 135.4529 GHEESI DEVI

151518 JAYDEEP CHAUTH MAL SAINI MALE OBC25566 135.4529 RADHA DEVI

337877 MOHIT SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS25567 135.4529 PREM DEVI

403481 RAHUL KUMAR JAGA ASHOK KUMAR JAGA MALE OBC25568 135.4529 RAJKUMARI

433250 PREMPAL SINGH KHEEM DAN MALE OBC25569 135.4529 SAMDHA DEVI

386042 MOHAMMAD AASHIK SHEKH MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN MALE OBC25570 135.4529 MAFIYA BANO

251101 KUMARI KARISHMA RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC25571 135.4529 SAVITRI DEVI

370784 MANISH KUMAR KHICHI JAGDISH NARAYAN KHATEEK MALE SC25572 135.4529 SITA DEVI

444445 RUCHI RAJPUROHIT GANPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS25573 135.4529 MORI DEVI RAJPUROHIT

350509 POOJA CHOUDHARY HARDEV JAT FEMALE OBC25574 135.4529 RAMESHVARI DEVI

544995 REKHA SHARMA KISHORI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN25575 135.4529 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

583192 GEETA KALAL RAM LAL KALAL FEMALE OBC25576 135.4529 YESMANJU DEVI

128068 AMAN RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC25577 135.4529 ACHI DEVI

250669 KUMARI INDIRA DHAKA CHETAN RAM DHAKA FEMALE OBC25578 135.4529 SANTOSH DEVI

154962 TINKU MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST25579 135.4529 JAGAN BAI

425218 PRITA ROSHAN LAL FEMALE OBC25580 135.4529 SUMITRA

246839 RAMESH CHANDRA JATIYA KISHAN LAL MALE SC25581 135.4529 JAMNA DEVI

170221 SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR DAS SINDHI MALE OBC25582 135.4529 RANI DEVI

350498 BABULAL YADAV RAMKUNWAR MALE OBC25583 135.4529 SONI DEVI

580370 KHUSHBU MAKHIJA ASHOK MAKHIJA FEMALE GEN25584 135.4529 HARSHA MAKHIJA

392160 POOJA MEENA MANOHAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST25585 135.4529 BANNU DEVI

603756 PRAKASH MEGHWAL SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC25586 135.4529 ILAYACHI BAI

567555 BHERU SINGH RAJPUT DEVI SINGH MALE EWS25587 135.4529 YESSOHAN KUNWAR

544010 NIKITA KUMARI YADAV JITENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC25588 135.4529 MADHU DEVI

360486 PAWAN KUMAR SONI SHYAM SUNDER SONI MALE OBC25589 135.4529 SAVITRI DEVI

509976 ANIL RAV RAMRATAN RAV MALE OBC25590 135.4529 LALITA DEVI

323722 GUNJAN CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC25591 135.4529 BADAM DEVI

241074 KISMAT KUMARI GOCHER MOHAN LAL GOCHER FEMALE MBC25592 135.4529 SHANTI BAI

407404 KULDEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC25593 135.4529 NIJRA

299711 Mamta Shivbhagwan FEMALE OBC25594 135.4529 SEEMA DEVI

285187 SANDEEP KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE OBC25595 135.4348 BADHU DEVI

145427 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA SAMPAT KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25596 135.4348 KISHANI DEVI

213579 RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GHISHU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS25597 135.4348 BHANWAR KANWAR

414583 BHAGAWAN SINGH RODU LAL LODHA MALE OBC25598 135.4348 DALLU BAI

626158 RAMENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE MBC25599 135.4348 SHEELA DEVI

555047 ROHIT VIJAY RAMAVATAR VIJAY MALE EWS25600 135.4348 RAJKUMARI VIJAY

432462 KAILASH GIRI CHHEL GIRI MALE OBC25601 135.4348 LEELA DEVI

490612 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA RADHESHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC25602 135.4348 INDRA BAI

508550 MAMTU PUSA KHAN MALE OBC25603 135.4348 BASARI

235384 KAJOD YOGI NAND KISHORE YOGI MALE OBC25604 135.4348 KAMLA BAI

162773 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV DALEEP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC25605 135.4348 PREM LATA DEVI

437343 MANISH SHARMA RAGHUNATH PRASAD MALE EWS25606 135.4348 MUNNI DEVI

366628 VISHNU YADAV GIRDHARI LAL  YADAV MALE OBC25607 135.4348 LALI DEVI YADAV

241204 RAKESH BAIRAGI RAMCHARAN BAIRAGI MALE OBC25608 135.4348 PUSHPA BAI

560973 ANIL SWAMI SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC25609 135.4348 SURGYAN DEVI

234030 ASHOK KUMAR PRITHVIRAJ MALE OBC25610 135.4348 KRISHNA DEVI

528782 KISHAN LAL REGAR BHAGWAN LAL MALE SC25611 135.4348 DEU BAI

450785 DASHRATH SUTHAR ISHA RAM MALE OBC25612 135.4348 CHAMPA DEVI
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451106 HANUMANA RAM BHADU KISHNA RAM BHADU MALE OBC25613 135.4348 LUNGA

268003 BABLU RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE MBC25614 135.4348 TORAVTI

380991 JOGENDER SINGH SHRIPAL SINGH MALE GEN25615 135.4348 KIRAN KANWAR

191135 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC25616 135.4348 DIVLIYA

250508 MANOJ KUMAR SUTHAR SEETARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC25617 135.4348 PARMESHWARI DEVI

308386 PAWAN KUMAR PALA RAM MALE EWS25618 135.4348 KAMLA DEVI

627881 BABLU SHARMA BADDAN SHARMA MALE EWS25619 135.4348 MEENA

135121 ISHWAR SINGH TANWAR KIRAN SINGH MALE EWS25620 135.4348 ANIL KANWAR

487653 HARISH KUMAR BHEEM RAJ MALE MBC25621 135.4348 RAJAN BAI

608709 MANISH KUMAR RAMDEV REGAR MALE SC25622 135.4348 MEERA DEVI

538174 ABHISHEK GURJAR JEETRAM GURJAR MALE MBC25623 135.4348 KANTA DEVI

543724 SUCHITRA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN25624 135.4348 MADHU DEVI

167873 DEENDAYAL SHARMA KALYAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS25625 135.4348 BACCHI DEVI

472762 APOORVA LAMBA MIR SINGH LAMBA FEMALE OBC25626 135.4348 MUNNEE DEVI LAMBA

455993 SUBHASH CHANDRA JOGA RAM MALE OBC25627 135.4348 DHAPU DEVI

141036 SUNIL KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC25628 135.4348 SPSANTOSH DEVI

539554 SUMAN KUMARI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC25629 135.4348 BHAWARI DEVI

316337 AMIT DADHICH RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25630 135.4348 MANJU SHARMA

319541 HEMANT BAGRA KANARAM BAGRA MALE EWS25631 135.4348 MANJU DEVI

500839 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25632 135.4348 BRIJESH BAI

214992 MAHIPAL SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS25633 135.4348 SAJJAN KANWAR

465126 RAMESH KUMAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC25634 135.4348 DHEEYA DEVI

327494 ANKESH SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25635 135.4348 LAXMI DEVI

550780 MAHIPAL SINGH PANWAR JHALAM SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC25636 135.4348 PINTU KUNWAR

132152 MAYANK TAILOR DINESH KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC25637 135.4348 ANJU SARAN

439252 NARESH CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH MALE OBC25638 135.4348 NENI DEVI

468483 HEMANT BENDA RAMNIWAS BENDA MALE OBC25639 135.4348 SANTOSH

314087 SUSHILA MINA RAM NIWAS MINA FEMALE ST25640 135.4348 SHIMLA DEVI MINA

261006 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT ANANDI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25641 135.4348 LADDO DEVI

597965 DILKHUSH SINGH DEVRA KESAR SINGH DEVRA MALE EWS25642 135.4348 YESFULA KUNWAR

278753 ARPIT BHATT NARESH BHATT MALE GEN25643 135.4348 YESPRATIBHA BHATT

167471 AMIT KUMAR VERMA GIRRAJ PRASAD VERMA MALE SC25644 135.4348 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

132896 DESHRAJ GURJAR BANWARI LAL MALE MBC25645 135.4348 DHURI DEVI

365230 NARSI LAL GURJAR RAJESH GURJAR MALE MBC25646 135.4348 SUNITA DEVI

136776 PRADEEP TAGU SANWAR LAL TAGU MALE OBC25647 135.4348 KAMLA TAGU

189004 SWAROOP SINGH BHAKHAR SINGH MALE EWS25648 135.4348 KANWRO DEVI

526508 PUSHKAR SINGH RAO SHAMBHU SINGH RAO MALE OBC25649 135.4348 JASODA DEVI

308998 SURESH KUMAR MANGALARAM MALE OBC25650 135.4167 MAMKORI

528250 DURGENDRA SINGH RATHORE GUMAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS25651 135.4167 PARAS KANWAR

137589 RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR CHHOTU RAM MALE MBC25652 135.4167 BHANWARI DEVI

498582 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA CHAUTHMAL MALE SC25653 135.4167 BASANTI BAI

215865 SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS25654 135.4167 SHANTI DEVI

446653 CHAIN SINGH VISHAN SINGH MALE EWS25655 135.4167 SUNDAR DEVI

260636 SOHAN LAL SAINI DHANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC25656 135.4167 MOHANI DEVI

479836 MAHENDRA KUMAR YOGI SHAMBHU DAYAL YOGI MALE OBC25657 135.4167 SHANTOSH YOGI

364101 VINOD KUMAR YOGI GIRDHARI LAL YOGI MALE OBC25658 135.4167 KASTURI DEVI YOGI

294229 VISHNU BISHNOI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC25659 135.4167 BIRKHA

213644 NARENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT GOPI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC25660 135.4167 MAMTA DEVI

282706 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY PAL MALE OBC25661 135.4167 ROSHANI DEVI

194992 ROHIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC25662 135.4167 SUMAN

306651 RAJPREET GURJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC25663 135.4167  DIVNIDARPAL KOR

125303 ANTIMA SHARMA BANWARILAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS25664 135.4167 SUMITRA DEVI

173133 RAKHI GUPTA BALKISHAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS25665 135.4167 ANJU GUPTA

614162 MUKESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE MBC25666 135.4167 SAVITRI DEVI

260765 GARIMA SHARMA VISHWAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN25667 135.4167 BEENA SHARMA

493360 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR GAJANAND GURJAR MALE MBC25668 135.4167 RAJANTI DEVI

439989 NARNA RAM PARBHU RAM MALE OBC25669 135.4167 HARKHU DEVI

352141 KHEMRAJ MEENA GYAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST25670 135.4167 KHELANTA DEVI MEENA

303961 SUNIL KUMAR RAMESVER LAL MALE OBC25671 135.4167 PARWATI DEVI

332892 SUNIL KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC25672 135.4167 RAJU DEVI
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290470 RAVI DUTT MAHAVEER PRASHAD MALE OBC25673 135.4167 INDU BALA

461665 RAKSHIT LOHRA SANTOSH KUMAR LOHRA MALE GEN25674 135.4167 ARUNA LOHRA

552750 LALIT DHAKAR OM PRAKASH DHAKAR MALE OBC25675 135.4167 SITA DEVI

537838 PAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA RAMDAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC25676 135.4167 UGANTEE DEVI

229872 GHANSHYAM TAWANIYA EMARTARAM TAWANIYA MALE EWS25677 135.4167 SUMITRA DEVI

407208 OM PRAKASH HEMA RAM MALE SC25678 135.4167 HAUWA DEVI

299587 RAKESH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC25679 135.4167 LILA DEVI

624193 AKRAM AASU MALE OBC25680 135.4167 SAMEENA

300217 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC25681 135.4167 BANTI DEVI

211974 HARSHITA SHARMA KRISHAN CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS25682 135.4167 SANGEETA SHARMA

511893 ANITA KUMARI PANNA RAM RULANIYA FEMALE OBC25683 135.4167 GEETA DEVI

412743 RAJKUMAR CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC25684 135.4167 GAYTRI BAI

173611 DEEPAK SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25685 135.4167 SAVITRI DEVI

484707 RINKU MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST25686 135.4167 LAD BAI MEENA

172059 SHIVANGI KHAROLIYA KAMLESHKUMARKHAROLIYA FEMALE OBC25687 135.4167 MUKESH DEVI

419504 SAPANA KANWAR RAMAWATAR SINGH FEMALE OBC25688 135.4167 SUMAN KANWAR

525031 KRISHNAVEER SINGH SOLANKI SHANKAR SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN25689 135.4167 JAGDISH KUNWAR

446549 DILIP BHAGIRATH MALE OBC25690 135.4167 SEETA

254093 LEELADHAR SWAMI RAM LAL SWAMI MALE OBC25691 135.4167 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

311233 ADITYA KAMLESH KUMAR MALE OBC25692 135.4167 MAYA DEVI

625445 MANEESH KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS25693 135.3986 SAVITREE DEVI

122707 KISHORE SINGH HARI RAM MALE OBC25694 135.3986 RAMPYARI DEVI

297102 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA MURLI DHAR SHARMA MALE GEN25695 135.3986 KRISHANA DEVI

353749 TULSI RAM VERMA CHOTHMAL VERMA MALE SC25696 135.3986 SANTOSH DEVI

153286 PARMANAND GOUR RAMKHILADI GOUR MALE EWS25697 135.3986 SUSHILA GOUR

287039 BHAGIRATH RAM PRATAP MALE OBC25698 135.3986 VIMALA DEVI

484139 SHAILENDRA KUMAR JHA KRISHNA KUMAR JHA MALE EWS25699 135.3986 RITA JHA

619830 SHRI BHAGWAN BUGALIYA GULA RAM MALE OBC25700 135.3986 CHANRI DEVI

220267 VIJAY LAXMI KHANDELWAL GOPAL RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS25701 135.3986 PUSHPA DEVI

525305 JASWANT SINGH AMAR SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25702 135.3986 SOHANI DEVI

260012 DHEERAJ GOUR DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25703 135.3986 KAMALA DEVI

317578 SANJAY SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25704 135.3986 MEERA SHARMA

631213 RAJESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC25705 135.3986 VEERO DEVI

493505 PANKAJ CHAUHAN KRISHAN GOPAL CHAUHAN MALE MBC25706 135.3986 NIRMALA BAI

170870 SANJAY KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR MALE SC25707 135.3986 NATHIYA

223885 MANISH KUMAR KALURAM MALE SC25708 135.3986 SAVITRI DEVI

471064 SONALI JANGID ASHOK KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC25709 135.3986 USHA JANGID

133029 SANJAY KUMAR VIJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC25710 135.3986 BHAGWATI DEVI

135261 ARYAN SHARMA BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS25711 135.3986 MANJU DEVI

363659 ASHARAM CHOUDHARY MAHADEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25712 135.3986 PRAHLADI DEVI

152337 RAJENDRA KUMAWAT JALU RAM MALE OBC25713 135.3986 GEETA DEVI

609187 ROHITASH GURJAR LEELA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC25714 135.3986 SHARVANI DEVI

445105 JITENDRA KUMAR RANCHHODA RAM MALE OBC25715 135.3986 DHEPI DEVI

349200 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV MALE OBC25716 135.3986 MANJU DEVI

441560 KULDEEP VISHNOI MAHENDRA SINGH VISHNOI MALE OBC25717 135.3986 SHARDA DEVI

560126 PUSHPENDRA BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC25718 135.3986 SUSHILA DEVI

286433 POOJA RADHESHYAM SONI FEMALE OBC25719 135.3986 MAYA DEVI

382826 SACHIN GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC25720 135.3986 MUNNI DEVI

382037 BHARAT KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC25721 135.3804 SUSHILA DEVI

152640 DEEPAK SONI MOHAN CHAND SONI MALE OBC25722 135.3804 MUNNI SONI

622975 ABHILASH CHANDAR MOHANPURIYA SUBHASH CHANDAR MOHANPURIYA MALE SC25723 135.3804 SANTOSH MOHANPURIYA

313168 RUPESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM BABU JI MALE EWS25724 135.3804 SAROJ KUMARI SHARMA

488037 BUDHI PRAKASH NAGAR JANKI LAL MALE OBC25725 135.3804 SITA BAI

333221 DEEPENDRA KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC25726 135.3804 KALLI DEVI

403077 SUBHASH CHAND GURJAR DHURA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC25727 135.3804 SHRWAN DEVI

481296 TARUN SUMAN PREM CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC25728 135.3804 USHA SUMAN

190187 LAUKENDRA SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE OBC25729 135.3804 VIDHY DEVI

608598 SHAHZAD AHAMAD MUNEER HUSSAIN MALE OBC25730 135.3804 KAMRUNISHA

228752 JASWANT SINGH GOUD CHAINSINGH GOUD MALE EWS25731 135.3804 INDRA DEVI

465609 SURESH RAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC25732 135.3804 JHMAKU DEVI
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390824 JAI KUMAR BAIRWA RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC25733 135.3804 SARITA DEVI

142512 VIRENDRA KUMAR MUNDOTIA CHHAGAN LAL MANOHAR MALE SC25734 135.3804 BIMLA DEVI

237502 SORABH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST25735 135.3804 DHAPU

295547 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA RAMKUMAR MEENA MALE ST25736 135.3804 PRABHA DEVI

340760 NASRUDEEN KHAN BUNDU KHAN MALE OBC25737 135.3804 BARJI BANO

383977 PRIYA SAINI BALMUKUND SAINI FEMALE OBC25738 135.3804 SHARDA DEVI

364720 LAKSHAY SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25739 135.3804 KRISHNA SHARMA

328912 KAJAL SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS25740 135.3804 PRIYANKA SHARMA

138418 SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS25741 135.3804 DURGA DEVI

194038 AMAN SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA MALE EWS25742 135.3804 VIMALESH

419877 PRITI RAKESH RAO FEMALE OBC25743 135.3804 VINOD DEVI

620734 HITENDRA SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH MALE EWS25744 135.3804 NIRANJAN KANWAR

429302 SARDAR SINGH MOHAN LAL MALE OBC25745 135.3623 VIMLA DEVI

494357 MOHAMMED MUBARIK KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC25746 135.3623 FARIMAN

494274 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST25747 135.3623 SAMAY DEVI

363183 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV DHARMPAL YADAV MALE OBC25748 135.3623 KOYAL DEVI

553591 NORAT MAL SAINI RAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC25749 135.3623 LALI DEVI

478413 BRAHMANAND NAGAR BHANWAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC25750 135.3623 RAM JANKI BAI

537984 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA BANAWARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC25751 135.3623 VIMALA DEVI

236813 SURESH KUMAR NAGAR MOTI SHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC25752 135.3623 KAMLA DEVI NAGAR

627258 BHARATRAJ SINGH RAJ SINGH MALE OBC25753 135.3623 GUDDI DEVI

482953 PAVAN KUMAR RATHOR PANNALAL RATHORE MALE OBC25754 135.3623 KEDARI DEVI

192586 SACHIN JIYALAL MALE OBC25755 135.3623 LAJYA DEVI

181915 SONU MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA MALE ST25756 135.3623 GUDDY BAI

508287 RUGHA RAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC25757 135.3623 HEERA DEVI

236206 RAVINDER SINGH SOLANKI RAMESH CHAND SOLANKI MALE EWS25758 135.3623 RAMBHAROS

580095 MOHIT GURJAR BABULAL GURJAR MALE MBC25759 135.3623 YESCHAND KUNWAR

140330 GAURAV TAILOR RAJ KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC25760 135.3623 KAMLESH TAILOR

361850 NARESH KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST25761 135.3623 PRABHATI DEVI

172942 BABLI SOMVANSHI RAMKISHAN SOMVANSHI FEMALE OBC25762 135.3623 RAJO SOMVANSHI

514314 PUSHPENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS25763 135.3623 BHANWAR KANWAR

409069 KAILASH SINGH KACHHAB SINGH MALE EWS25764 135.3623 NAKHAT KANWAR

449813 GHANSHYAM TARAD CHIMMA RAM TARAD MALE OBC25765 135.3623 IMARATI DEVI

164361 KULDEEP JATAV HARI PRASAD JATAV MALE SC25766 135.3623 SANGEETA

144594 DINESH SAINI GYARASI LAL MALE OBC25767 135.3623 SHRAVANI DEVI

462232 DHEERAJ BHAGAWANARAM MALE GEN25768 135.3623 LAXMI

290778 UDAY VEER RADHEY SHYAM MALE OBC25769 135.3623 BHAGWANTI

237250 ANSHUL GAUTAM NAROTTAM GAUTAM MALE GEN25770 135.3623 ANITA GAUTAM

560722 AJAY SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS25771 135.3623 SHANTI DEVI

361211 MANGILAL MEENA RAMSWROOP MEENA MALE ST25772 135.3623 KAMLA MEENA

258812 TANUJ KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25773 135.3623 SAROJ DEVI

442726 MUKESH SARAN HARI RAM MALE OBC25774 135.3623 HIRA DEVI

413691 PREM CHAND LODHA NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC25775 135.3623 KAMLI BAI

436693 KULDEEP SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE OBC25776 135.3623 ASHA KANWAR

624648 RUPESH SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25777 135.3623 INDRA SHARMA

266026 KUMARI KARISHMA SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS25778 135.3623 LALI DEVI

562923 RAHUL DAHIYA HARJIRAM DAHIYA MALE OBC25779 135.3623 URMILA DEVI

590072 SATYAM SARGADA DHANPAL SARGADA MALE SC25780 135.3623 YESASHA DEVI

204169 DEEPANSHU SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25781 135.3623 RAJ KUMARI

256413 HIMANSHU SHARMA VIMAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS25782 135.3623 VIJAY LAXMI

280010 AVINASH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC25783 135.3442 EXMMANJU

210036 HITESH KUMAR DHAKAR GOKUL PRASAD DHAKAR MALE GEN25784 135.3442 KRISHNA DEVI DHAKAR

385618 PARMESHWAR GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC25785 135.3442 ASHA DEVI

537447 DALRAJ PRAJAPAT BHOMPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25786 135.3442 UGANTI DEVI

148280 BHUPENDRA SINGH ARJUN LAL MALE SC25787 135.3442 SANTOSH DEVI

389805 RAVINDRA SINGH NATHAWAT JAGDISH SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS25788 135.3442 ANTAR KANWAR

157945 SANDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH MALE GEN25789 135.3442 SUSHILA KANWAR

141734 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI HAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC25790 135.3442 RAJESH DEVI

173005 VIPIN KUMAR PAPPU RAM JATAV MALE SC25791 135.3442 MAYA DEVI

624403 KM GEETA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN25792 135.3442 SUMAN DEVI
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256443 RITU ATAL CHANDAR RAM ATAL FEMALE SC25793 135.3442 SUVA DEVI

438627 KALYAN SINGH UMRAV SINGH MALE EWS25794 135.3442 VADAMI KANWAR

507252 OMA RAM BADRI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC25795 135.3442 CHUKI DEVI

607797 HAZI MOHAMMAD SAMSUDEEN MALE OBC25796 135.3442 ZUBEDA BANU

349161 BRIJRAJ DUBE BHIM DUBE MALE EWS25797 135.3442 MANJU DEVI

452101 AREEF KHAN HUSAIN KHAN MALE OBC25798 135.3442 SAHIDA BANU

470711 KISHANLAL MALI GIRDHARILAL MALI MALE OBC25799 135.3442 TULCHHI DEVI

622772 RINU KANWAR LAKSHMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS25800 135.3442 MAINA KANWAR

334348 GANESH JAT KISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC25801 135.3442 PHOOLA DEVI

507886 MUKESH JAJRA CHHOTU RAM JAJRA MALE OBC25802 135.3442 SITA DEVI

211727 BHAWANA NAGWANI ASHOK KUMAR NAGWANI FEMALE OBC25803 135.3442 MEENA NAGWANI

295493 SATYAM SWAMI VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC25804 135.3442 RAJBALA

241329 ADITYA SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS25805 135.3442 MAMTA SHARMA

251322 AARTI PAREEK SURESH KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE EWS25806 135.3442 SARLA PAREEK

182696 SANJAY YOGI JAGDISH YOGI MALE OBC25807 135.3442 CHAMELI BAI

421869 UMESH KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC25808 135.3442 SANTOSH DEVI

140076 PRADHAN NATH HANUMAN NATH MALE OBC25809 135.3442 SHIMLA

236768 BHANWAR PRATAP SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS25810 135.3442 GUMAN KANWAR

510252 RINKU RAJ YADAV BHAGIRATH YADAV MALE OBC25811 135.3442 SANTOSH

424694 ABHISHEK SAINI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC25812 135.3442 SUNITA DEVI

332053 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25813 135.3442 KAUSHLYA DEVI

331887 DHEERAJ SINGH CHAUHAN SURAJBHAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS25814 135.3442 SEEMA KANWAR

211782 SURAJ SINGH KANAWAT CHANDRA SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS25815 135.3261 VISHNU KANWAR

562676 PRAMOD KUMAR BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC25816 135.3261 MAYA DEVI

421332 ASHISH KUMAR RAM PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC25817 135.3261 SHARDA DEVI

475641 DEEPAK NAGAR RAM GOPAL NAGAR MALE OBC25818 135.3261 YASHODA BAI

420775 NEERAJ SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR MALE EWS25819 135.3261 SANTOSH DEVI

364123 BABU LAL JAT BHAGIRATH MAL JAT MALE OBC25820 135.3261 SARJU DEVI

121624 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC25821 135.3261 VIMALA DEVI

145194 OM PRAKASH MANGAWA ARJA RAM MANGAWA MALE OBC25822 135.3261 PANCHI DEVI

407394 CHIRAG KHATRI KANHAIYA LAL KHATRI MALE EWS25823 135.3261 LEELA DEVI

341134 VINOD ROLANIYA BANSHI DHAR ROLANIYA MALE OBC25824 135.3261 GOTHI DEVI

395988 GULSHAN SINGH CHAUDHARY RAJCHARAN SINGH MALE OBC25825 135.3261 VINEETA

441299 KAILASH VISHNOI PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC25826 135.3261 LAXMI

201816 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25827 135.3261 MANJU DEVI

248258 SONU GADRI KALU GADRI MALE MBC25828 135.3261 NARAYANI DEVI

426729 UMMED SINGH SIRADHANA LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC25829 135.3261 SANJYA DEVI

624039 ARUN KUMAR GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC25830 135.3080 GANGA DEVI

249319 KHUSHWANT PALIWAL UDAI LAL MALE EWS25831 135.3080 KAMLESH KUMARI

565773 ABHISHEK SHARMA BALKISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN25832 135.3080 RADHA DEVI SHARMA

617953 KHUSHABU CHOUDHARY KANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC25833 135.3080 PARMA DEVI

406790 RANVEER DAN HEER DAN MALE OBC25834 135.3080 PAPU DEVI

136997 JAGDISH SINGH DATAR SINGH MALE EWS25835 135.3080 MANJU KANWAR

412959 MAHAVEER PRASAD GAUR JAGDISH PRASAD GAUR MALE OBC25836 135.3080 KAMALA BAI

496361 DILEEP RATHOR GOVIND LAL MALE OBC25837 135.3080 SANTOSH BAI

309399 PRIYANKA KANWAR JEETU SINGH FEMALE EWS25838 135.3080 SAROJ KANWAR

554101 ASHA RAM PARJAPATI PARBHU LAL PARJAPATI MALE OBC25839 135.3080 SHANTI DEVI

372975 MAHESH KUMAR PEEPLODA GULLA RAM PEEPLODA MALE OBC25840 135.3080 NARAYANI DEVI

622173 ASLAM KHAN EED MOHAMMAD MANIYAR MALE OBC25841 135.3080 MADINA BANO

471619 PARASRAM SAINI SUNDAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC25842 135.3080 UGANTI DEVI

599556 RAM SINGH RAJPUT JAGNNATH SINGH MALE EWS25843 135.3080 YESHANJA BAI

301466 MONIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC25844 135.3080 SUSHILA

586251 MANISH PRAJAPAT PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25845 135.3080 BHANWARI DEVI

357888 RAJ SONI ANIL KUMAR SONI MALE OBC25846 135.3080 DURGA SONI

335604 HIMANSHU GUPTA VISHNU SHARAN GUPTA MALE EWS25847 135.3080 USHA DEVI

531590 SRISHTI VERMA MAHESH CHAND VERMA FEMALE SC25848 135.3080 REKHA DEVI

483140 NITESH VERMA RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC25849 135.3080 KAMLI DEVI

345227 AMIT KUMAR MEENA BHAWANI SINGH MEENA MALE ST25850 135.3080 DHAPA DEVI

516139 DIVYA VAGORIYA MANAK CHAND VAGORIYA FEMALE SC25851 135.3080 INDRA DEVI VAGORIYA

186332 HARSHA SHARMA SONA RAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN25852 135.3080 GANGA SHARMA
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356560 RAVI MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA MALE ST25853 135.3080 LALI MEENA

179347 DEEPAK KUMAR HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST25854 135.3080 SUGNA BAI

139056 DEVENDRA YADAV SAMDAR SINGH MALE OBC25855 135.3080 PUSHPA DEVI

234316 ADITYA THEPRA MADAN LAL MALE OBC25856 135.3080 SUNITA DEVI

472500 HIMANSHU SHARMA KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS25857 135.3080 MITHLESH DEVI

434452 MANGI LAL BALDEO RAM MALE OBC25858 135.2899 EXMJETI DEVI

298791 MAHAVIR KALU RAM MALE SC25859 135.2899 CHAWALI DEVI

526940 MOHAN LAL KANA RAM MALE OBC25860 135.2899 GAWARI

206430 JASWANT SINGH DHANIRAM MALE EWS25861 135.2899 KAMLESH

443332 SADA RAM BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC25862 135.2899 KHIVANI DEVI

376513 TEJPAL CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25863 135.2899 SUNDRI DEVI

307291 BHAJAN LAL LAKSHMI NARAYAN MALE OBC25864 135.2899  VIMALA DEVI

425336 DINESH KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC25865 135.2899 SPRADHA DEVI

308780 RAN VEER BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC25866 135.2899 SAVITRI DEVI

138468 SARDAR GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC25867 135.2899 RASAL DEVI

528723 KIRTI PALIWAL SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE EWS25868 135.2899 SHAMBHU DEVI

481940 VISHNU PRAJAPATI PRABHU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC25869 135.2899 SUSHILA BAI

553369 SHANKAR LAL CHAUDHARY PRAHLAD CHAUDHARY MALE OBC25870 135.2899 DALBHAR DEVI

513498 DHEERAJ KUMAR JANI RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS25871 135.2899 SHEELA DEVI

610166 RAMAN YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC25872 135.2899 MANOJ DEVI

230884 SUNITA SUTHAR JHANWAR LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC25873 135.2899 SARASWATI DEVI

309825 SUNITA BHAGVATI DASS SWAMI FEMALE OBC25874 135.2899 RANJU BALA

462075 JITENDRA KUMAR HIMA RAM MALE OBC25875 135.2899 PANCHU DEVI

144779 SUNIL CHOYAL BHANWARA RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC25876 135.2899 CHUNNI DEVI

343910 LALARAM MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST25877 135.2899 SONI DEVI

391794 RENU MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST25878 135.2899 RASHMI MEENA

571059 DEWANSHU DEWPURA DINESH CHANDRA DEWPURA MALE GEN25879 135.2899 LALITA DEVI

298419 RAJNISH MANOHAR LAL MALE SC25880 135.2899 ROSHNI DEVI

142272 SANDEEP KIRODIWAL RAMCHANDRA  KIRODIWAL MALE SC25881 135.2899 BHANWARI DEVI

621848 PAWAN KUMAR SUGANA RAM MALE OBC25882 135.2899 HANUMANI DEVI

200809 NAHAR SINGH HAR PRASAD MALE OBC25883 135.2899 MEERA DEVI

193011 VISHNU GURJAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE MBC25884 135.2899 PHOOLA DEVI

322367 SATVEER SINGH DAGUR KALYAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC25885 135.2899 FOOLWATI

468953 JASRAJ VISHANA RAM MALE OBC25886 135.2899 SAJNI DEVI

206242 NARESH KUMAR KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC25887 135.2899 NAGEENA DEVI

202149 BHASKAR SHARMA HEMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS25888 135.2899 REKHA BAI

405992 SURESH KUMAR BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC25889 135.2717 JHAMKU DEVI

303729 ANOOP SINGH HAWA SINGH MALE OBC25890 135.2717 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

564165 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY SURAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25891 135.2717 KEDAR DEVI

181409 RAVI GOCHER MADAN LAL GOCHER MALE MBC25892 135.2717 JANKI BAI

334481 SOHAN LAL SAINI MISHRI LAL SAINI MALE OBC25893 135.2717 RAJANTI DEVI SAINI

296193 JAGSEER SINGH BHURA SINGH MALE OBC25894 135.2717 SARVJEET KOUR

561027 RAKESH YADAV RAMPRASAD YADAV MALE OBC25895 135.2717 BANSHI DEVI

550928 RAHUL PATEL BHERA RAM MALE OBC25896 135.2717 SURAJ DEVI

543773 SUNITA NEHRA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC25897 135.2717 KAMALA DEVI

222655 DEEN BANDHU KACHAWA SATAYENDRA KUMAR KACHAWA MALE OBC25898 135.2717 MADHU SOLANKI

418079 SHIWANI NAGAR PUSHP DAYAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC25899 135.2717 RAJESH NAGAR

267244 SHYAM SINGH MEENA RAMPATI MEENA MALE ST25900 135.2717 SHIMALA

407934 MANOHAR SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC25901 135.2717 PREM KANWAR

401277 TILAK SINGH BHARTU GURJAR MALE MBC25902 135.2717 PARVATI DEVI

400201 KAJOL SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN25903 135.2717 BHAWANA DEVI

438599 SHARWANI DEVI PUNA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC25904 135.2717 GUDIYA DEVI

226386 BABU LAL JYANI HARI RAM MALE OBC25905 135.2717 VIMLA DEVI

465269 PRAFULL KUMAR GAUR GANESHARAM GAUR MALE EWS25906 135.2717 MAFI DEVI

477773 VASEEM KHAN ABDUL RAYEES KHAN MALE EWS25907 135.2717 SAMA PARVIN

431489 ANIL PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25908 135.2717 ANOPI DEVI

228425 KANHAIYA LAL SHRAWAN RAM KASWAN MALE OBC25909 135.2717 MANOHARI DEVI

181356 KAMAL MEHTA BHANWAR SINGH MEHTA MALE OBC25910 135.2717 MENDA BAI

328657 VINOD SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC25911 135.2717 TEEJA DEVI

512812 RAMESH KUMAR OBA RAM MALE OBC25912 135.2717 CHOUTHI DEVI
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212148 RAVI DHAKAR KAMLESH KUMAR DHAKAR MALE OBC25913 135.2717 LALI DEVI

562667 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPATI DULHA PRAJAPATI MALE OBC25914 135.2717 SANTOK DEVI

305838 AMIT BHAGIRATH MALE OBC25915 135.2717 BOGAN DEVI

228451 SANJAY SARAN PRAHALAD RAM SARAN MALE OBC25916 135.2717 SUMITRA DEVI

300309 ARVIND RAMPRATAP MALE SC25917 135.2717 SUMAN DEVI

619205 VINOD KALA BACHANA RAM MALE OBC25918 135.2717 MUNNI DEVI

528030 NEHA SOLANKI GHANSHYAM SOLANKI FEMALE OBC25919 135.2536 LAJVANTI SOLANKI

302540 RAKESH KUMAR SURJA RAM MALE OBC25920 135.2536 KALAWATI

554501 MOHAN LAL JAT RAMRATAN JAT MALE OBC25921 135.2536 VIMLA DEVI

437193 SHYAM PARASHAR PREM PRAKASH MALE EWS25922 135.2536 SHASHI KALA

490845 VIJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI UMMED SINGH MALE EWS25923 135.2536 TANWAR KUNWAR

363404 KUMAWAT GOPAL BADRIPRASAD MALE OBC25924 135.2536 KAMALA

460921 SURESH KUMAR THAKRA RAM MALE OBC25925 135.2536 KELEE DEVI

573956 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU LAL JI MALE ST25926 135.2536 YESKALI DEVI

592994 VINAMRA JAIN RAKESH JAIN MALE GEN25927 135.2536 YESMINAKSHI JAIN

126825 MANJEET SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC25928 135.2536 SUGNA DEVI

270072 DHARMENDRA SINGH RATHORE NEPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN25929 135.2536 YESANDER KUNWAR

385047 SHIVANGANA SHYAMLAN
CHATURVEDI

SANJAY CHATURVEDI FEMALE GEN25930 135.2536 URMILA CHATURVEDI

582708 SANJAY KUMHAR CHAMPAT RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC25931 135.2536 MADHU

412991 ANKIT SAHU JAGDISH SAHU MALE OBC25932 135.2536 SAVITRI SAHU

342295 ADITYA BAGARA BALVEER BAGARA MALE EWS25933 135.2536 BEENA DEVI

225691 MANOJ BISHNOI JAGDISH BISHNOI MALE OBC25934 135.2536 BIRMA DEVI BISHNOI

441439 ROHIT JAWARI LAL MALE OBC25935 135.2536 SAROJ

316321 SUSHIL KUMAR  MAHAWAR HARI NARAYAN MAHAWAR MALE SC25936 135.2355 NORTI DEVI

544958 MANJU JAT HANUMAN SAHAY JAT FEMALE OBC25937 135.2355 GHEENSI DEVI

211494 PARMANAND SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS25938 135.2355 SHANTI DEVI

531226 MOHAMMAD SHOAEB JUBER AHMED MALE OBC25939 135.2355 SHAINA BEGUM

200407 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS25940 135.2355 SPBHAGWAN DEI

475904 DINESH ORA NIRBHAY RAM MALE OBC25941 135.2355 SANTOSH ORA

324128 URMILA KANWAR BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC25942 135.2355 BHANWAR KANWAR

285465 ASHOK KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE SC25943 135.2355 SARALA DEVI

453490 SWARUP SINGH SOLANKI NAIN SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC25944 135.2355 MANJU

242435 BHUVNESH MUNDOTIYA GOPAL REGAR MALE SC25945 135.2355 SAVITRI REGAR

136392 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC25946 135.2355 MANJU DEVI

378321 VINITA YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV FEMALE OBC25947 135.2355 MISHRI DEVI

231411 DINESH KARWASARA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC25948 135.2355 HUKMI DEVI

430981 KAMAL BHAKAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC25949 135.2355 BHANWARI DEVI

178245 PRANVEER GURJAR GHANSI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC25950 135.2355 KAMLESH BAI

380960 PRADEEP KUMAWAT BHAGWAN SAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC25951 135.2355 SUNITA KUMAWAT

441033 JEETENDRA KACHHAWAH RAMESHWAR RAM MALE OBC25952 135.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

326982 JITENDRA YADAV SHRAVAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC25953 135.2355 SARJU DEVI

360670 RITU RAJ VERMA POORAN CHAND VERMA MALE SC25954 135.2355 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

464257 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT BHURA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC25955 135.2355 PARWATI DEVI

449643 SUKHDEV BHATI HEERA LAL MALE OBC25956 135.2355 GOMA DEVI

164845 GAURAV VAISHANAV BIJENDRA VAISHANAV MALE OBC25957 135.2355 SHEELA VAISHANAV

449172 MANISH SARGARA DEVARAM MALE SC25958 135.2355 MUMA DEVI

213337 VANDANA PANCHOLI DURGASHANKAR PANCHOLI FEMALE GEN25959 135.2355 SWAROOP DEVI

221011 BHARAT KUMAR KUMAWAT ANOP CHAND MALE OBC25960 135.2355 SAROJ KUMAWAT

279208 HIMANSHU CHAHAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC25961 135.2355 MANJU DEVI

610426 NARESH KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL MALE MBC25962 135.2355 PATASI DEVI

235688 ANKIT MEENA MAHENDRA MEENA MALE ST25963 135.2355 RAM BHAROS MEENA

298623 MAHAVIR PRASHAD PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC25964 135.2174 KAMALA DEVI

284416 GEETA DEVI BADRI PRASAD FEMALE EWS25965 135.2174 ASHI DEVI

535641 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR SORAM GURJAR MALE MBC25966 135.2174 NARANI DEVI GURJAR

409383 RAMESH KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE SC25967 135.2174 REKHEE DEVI

205256 RAVI KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH MALE SC25968 135.2174 SAROJ DEVI

220081 HARISH SINGH SHAHI MOHAN SINGH SHAHI MALE GEN25969 135.2174 JANKI DEVI

493525 SUMER SINGH GURJAR GUTTHAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC25970 135.2174 KESARI DEVI

319213 SITARAM KUMAWAT BIRDI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC25971 135.2174 MEERA DEVI
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185967 NARAYAN RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC25972 135.2174 SINGARI

279918 VINOD KUMAR SEETA RAM MALE OBC25973 135.2174 SAVITRI DEVI

124120 GHANSHYAM SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS25974 135.2174 DEEPA KANWAR

549201 SUNITA CHHIGAN LAL FEMALE OBC25975 135.2174 BHANWARI DEVI

507264 SURMILA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC25976 135.2174 RAMESHWARI DEVI

281320 ANIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE SC25977 135.2174 AARATI DEVI

178149 PRAMOD GOCHER RAMSWARUP GOCHER MALE MBC25978 135.2174 KALAWATI GOCHER

331514 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC25979 135.2174 KISTURI DEVI

351769 PARVEEN KUMAR MEENA KAJOR MAL MEENA MALE ST25980 135.2174 KAUSHALYA DEVI

303437 BUDH RAM LILA DHAR MALE OBC25981 135.2174 SAROJ

183425 YOGENDRA MALAV RAMKALYAN MALE OBC25982 135.2174 GAYATRI BAI

150647 MANOJ KUMAR DUDI JAGDISH PRASAD DUDI MALE OBC25983 135.2174 MADNI DEVI

365367 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGNNATH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC25984 135.2174 LALI DEVI

126200 AKSHAY KUMAR RAMESHWAR DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC25985 135.2174 LALI DEVI

508214 RAM VILAS DAYAL RAM MALE OBC25986 135.2174 RAMESHWARI DEVI

287348 RAM CHANDER DAULA RAM MALE SC25987 135.2174 VIMALA DEVI

608284 CHETAN JAT BABU LAL JAT MALE OBC25988 135.2174 PARMA DEVI

318346 PRAKASH YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC25989 135.2174 SANTOSH

437827 KAMAL KISHOR SHREE RAM MALE EWS25990 135.2174 SHANTI DEVI

293780 KEVAL KRISHAN MADAN LAL MALE OBC25991 135.2174 SHARDA DEVI

419487 KALPANA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE EWS25992 135.2174 REKHA DEVI

463115 RAJU RAM RAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC25993 135.2174 PARMA DEVI

246917 SHOAIB RAZA MANSURI SABIR ALI MANSURI MALE OBC25994 135.2174 RAZIYA BEGAM

461098 RAJESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC25995 135.2174 SHANTI DEVI

469906 KAMLESH KUMAR GOPA RAM MALE EWS25996 135.2174 TEEJO DEVI

465590 SARITA FULA RAM FEMALE OBC25997 135.2174 NAINEE DEVI

411663 VARSHA KUMARI KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC25998 135.2174 MOHANI DEVI

555538 LOKESH GURJAR SATYANARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC25999 135.2174 GEETA DEVI GURJAR

229572 RAMKISHOR BISHNOI MANFUL BISHNOI MALE OBC26000 135.2174 RADHA DEVI

352619 ASHOK SINGH CHECHI RAMESH SINGH CHECHI MALE MBC26001 135.2174 DHOLI DEVI

215071 RAMDHAN BAIRWA PREMCHAND BAIRWA MALE SC26002 135.2174 NARBDA DEVI

568942 MANPREET SINGH CHOUHAN GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN26003 135.2174 YESCHANDA KUNWAR

127988 MOHIT RAJ SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC26004 135.1993 NARMDA DEVI

317637 SHANKAR SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE OBC26005 135.1993 KIRAN SHEKHAWAT

450234 RAJ KUMAR BURANIYA MADAN LAL MALE OBC26006 135.1993 CHHOTI DEVI

265835 SOHAN LAL MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA MALE ST26007 135.1993 KESHANTI MEENA

312304 SAYED SHADAB ALI SHAHID ALI MALE EWS26008 135.1993 RESHMA

231064 HAJARI RAM SURTA RAM MALE OBC26009 135.1993 GAVARI DEVI

299170 JAI SINGH BHINVA SINGH MALE OBC26010 135.1993 UGAM KANWAR

631158 POOJA KUMARI JANGIR MAHESH KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC26011 135.1993 PREM DEVI

533114 RAM LAKHAN KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC26012 135.1993 MOHAR BAI

327255 DURGESH KUMAR SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS26013 135.1993 PRATIBHA DEVI

544989 SULOCHANA KUMARI RAMDEVA RAM FEMALE OBC26014 135.1993 SANTOSH DEVI

513646 KISHAN LAL KHINWA RAM MALE OBC26015 135.1993 BHANWARI DEVI

295038 VIKRAM SINGH PAWAN SINGH MALE EWS26016 135.1993 GUDDI DEVI

202310 MUNESH KUMAR RAM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS26017 135.1993 KAMLESH SHARMA

248091 MOHIT KHERARU BABU LAL MOCHI MALE SC26018 135.1993 RAJ KUMARI

292595 RAJKUMAR JANGIR MAKHAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC26019 135.1993 MUNNI DEVI

619857 NITESH TAK BANSHI LAL MALE OBC26020 135.1993 TARA DEVI

250133 YASMEEN KHAN MOHD YUNUS KHAN FEMALE OBC26021 135.1993 SHAHNAZ BANO

326502 JYOTI SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS26022 135.1993 SANTOSH DEVI

231153 SATPAL DEHRU PABU RAM MALE OBC26023 135.1993 SHARDA DEVI

620748 BAJRANG BHAKHAR RAMDEVA RAM MALE OBC26024 135.1993 PARVATI DEVI

349031 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST26025 135.1993 BHOLI DEVI

133458 ANKIT KUMAR PRABHU RAM JAT MALE OBC26026 135.1993 CHHOTI DEVI

560542 BHAVANA SAINI NATHU LAL MALI FEMALE OBC26027 135.1993 GEETA DEVI

443389 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY NARNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26028 135.1993 MOHANI DEVI

472902 AYUSHI GUPTA HEMENDRA GUPTA FEMALE GEN26029 135.1993 SUNITA GUPTA

333256 SUBHAM BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC26030 135.1993 SUMAN DEVI

626573 SUNIL KUMAR NAVAL SINGH MALE OBC26031 135.1993 SHEELA
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201628 KRISHNA HIMMAT SINGH MALE OBC26032 135.1993 VIMLA

417378 ROHIT KUMAR KISHORE CHAND MALE SC26033 135.1993 PREM BAI

267787 BHAWANA PARMAR RAMLAKHAN PARMAR FEMALE EWS26034 135.1993 PRATIMA PARMAR

128381 TARA CHAND SATYA PRAKASH MALE SC26035 135.1993 JASSU

420274 SANGEETA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC26036 135.1993 SHANTI DEVI

292441 RAJKUMAR TARACHAND MALE OBC26037 135.1993 SUMITRA DEVI

250635 RAUNAK BARATH MEGHDAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC26038 135.1993 SANJU KANWAR

509884 VASUNDHARA SHAITAN RAM FEMALE OBC26039 135.1993 SARJU DEVI

379382 YADAV MAHESHKUMAR SITARAM SITARAM MALE OBC26040 135.1812 RAMA DEVI

136536 GANESH NARAYAN SAMOTA DWARKA PRASAD SAMOTA MALE OBC26041 135.1812 MANNI DEVI

341801 RAJA RAM SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS26042 135.1812 VIMALA DEVI

222466 IMRAN KHAN MOHD SALIM MALE EWS26043 135.1812 AFROJ BANO

446931 PRAKASH RAM KUMBHA RAM MALI MALE OBC26044 135.1812 PYARI DEVI

425254 KAPIL SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS26045 135.1812 SAMPATA DEVI

518383 NARENDRA PAL SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS26046 135.1812 PURAN KUNWAR

373333 SARITA KUMARI MEENA SUKHDEV MEENA FEMALE ST26047 135.1812 VIMLA DEVI MEENA

399944 RAHUL KUMAR BENIWAL SHANKAR LAL BENIWAL MALE SC26048 135.1812 KAMLI DEVI

134439 JAVED KHAN SIRAJUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC26049 135.1812 AAMNA BANO

603957 VISHAL KUMAR JANWA DINESH CHANDRA MALE OBC26050 135.1812 PARVATI DEVI

281640 POOJA VERMA LAL CHAND VERMA FEMALE OBC26051 135.1812 SAMESTA DEVI

190589 UMESH BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC26052 135.1812 KHILA DEVI

443837 LALU PRASAD PREM CHAND MALE SC26053 135.1812 GOGEE DEVI

615101 GIRVESH YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC26054 135.1812 SANTOSH DEVI

401728 SUMIT SINGH SAINI DHOORA RAM SAINI MALE OBC26055 135.1812 PREMLATA SAINI

311175 RAMANDEEP KAUR NAKSHATRA SINGH FEMALE OBC26056 135.1812 AMARJEET KAUR

556022 PRAKASH MAHAWAR RAMDEV MAHAWAR MALE SC26057 135.1812 SANTOSH BAI

224306 ARJUN RAM GANESHA RAM MALE OBC26058 135.1812 BADHU DEVI

360671 AMAR SINGH MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST26059 135.1812 PREM DEVI MEENA

504743 SABU KHURKHURIYA BALA RAM FEMALE OBC26060 135.1812 SARODEE DEVI

399046 ANITA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC26061 135.1812 NANCHI DEVI

218884 CHANDRAKALA BISHNOI RAM PRAKASH BISHNOI FEMALE OBC26062 135.1812 SUMAN DEVI

242671 LAXMI KUMARI AHIR NARAYAN LAL AHIR FEMALE OBC26063 135.1812 HIRI BAI

507382 SHER SINGH CHOYAL JAIRAM CHOYAL MALE OBC26064 135.1812 VIMLA DEVI

418265 ADITI VED RADHESHYAM VED FEMALE EWS26065 135.1812 RANI VED

506252 RAJENDRA GARU UNKAR RAM MALE OBC26066 135.1812 MUNNI DEVI

252349 SURENDAR KUMAR JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC26067 135.1630 SULOCHANA DEVI

347691 DASHRATH SINGH GURJAR RAJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC26068 135.1630 BHONTA DEVI

295797 JITENDER KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE SC26069 135.1630 ASHA DEVI

339572 RAHUL YADAV BHAGIRATH YADAV MALE OBC26070 135.1630 AACHI DEVI

312062 SUNIL KUMAR RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC26071 135.1630 SILOCHANA DEVI

484883 ANKIT JANGID BRIJMOHAN JANGID MALE OBC26072 135.1630 RUKMANI JANGID

332958 KIRAN RAWAT MADAN LAL RAWAT FEMALE SC26073 135.1630 PREM DEVI

126713 ROSHAN LAL SAINI MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE OBC26074 135.1630 SUMITRA DEVI

625356 RAJJO KHAN RESHAM KHAN MALE OBC26075 135.1630 VIRAMA BANO

453733 RAVINA GEHLOT JUGAL KISHOR GEHLOT FEMALE OBC26076 135.1630 PADMA GEHLOT

602907 RAMA RAM MEGHWAL MUPA RAM MALE SC26077 135.1630 LEELA DEVI

372870 DHARMENDRA JAGA PRAHALAD JAGA MALE OBC26078 135.1630 MITHLESH JAGA

526647 SHER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS26079 135.1630 NEN KANWAR

339969 KRISHAN KUMAR SAYOPAL MALE MBC26080 135.1630 CHAMELI DEVI

196822 MOHIT GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA MALE GEN26081 135.1630 SUDHA GUPTA

339915 CHANDRA MOHAN SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC26082 135.1630 PREM DEVI

550192 HANSA RAM MOHAN LAL MALE SC26083 135.1630 SHANTI DEVI

484164 GAJENDRA GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC26084 135.1630 SANTOSH BAI

291241 MANOJ DAN BHAINRU DAN MALE OBC26085 135.1630 SUGAN KANWAR

229176 Jagriti Joshi Shiv Shanker Joshi FEMALE GEN26086 135.1630  DIVURMILA JOSHI

620559 BIJESH KUMAR GANGA RAM KANSOTIYA MALE SC26087 135.1630 TEEJA DEVI

409665 GOVINDA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC26088 135.1630 SANTI DEVI

486152 LOKESH KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE SC26089 135.1630 SUMITRA BAI

491361 CHHAIL BIHARI JAT BHARAT LAL JAT MALE OBC26090 135.1630 UMA DEVI JAT

254085 MANISHA KUMARI CHAUDHARI RAM NIWASH FEMALE OBC26091 135.1630 SAROJ DEVI
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183588 SHUBHAM GAUTAM VISHNU PRASAD GAUTAM MALE EWS26092 135.1630 SUMITRA GAUTAM

309966 JYOTI BHARAT SINGH FEMALE OBC26093 135.1630 SUMESTA DEVI

417511 KULDEEP KHARETIYA SAMPAT RAJ KHARETIYA MALE OBC26094 135.1630 KAILASH BAI

303211 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS26095 135.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

302263 MONU KUMAR BHALA RAM MALE OBC26096 135.1630 SANTRO

535202 AVATARMAL PRAJAPAT GANESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC26097 135.1630 MANBHAR DEVI

447769 RAMESHWAR JAGARAM MALE OBC26098 135.1630 FULLI DEVI

478370 SONU KUMAR MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST26099 135.1630 BADAM DEVI

169366 NASIR HUSAIN SHEKH MOHAMMED KHAN MALE OBC26100 135.1630 RAHISAN

453946 SIKANDAR LUKAM DEEN MALE OBC26101 135.1630 AMEERON

228777 SUMIT KUMAR SUTHAR LAXMAN KUMAR MALE OBC26102 135.1630 VIMLA DEVI

240854 ABHISHEK SAHU TARACHAND SAHU MALE OBC26103 135.1630 MANBHAR SAHU

185593 BALWANT KUMAR SONA RAM MALE SC26104 135.1630 LAXMI DEVI

559182 DEEPENDRA KUMAR SHIHAG PRAKASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC26105 135.1630 KAILASHI DEVI

454657 NARENDAR KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC26106 135.1630 GOGI DEVI

299796 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS26107 135.1630 GEETA DEVI

421046 ANKIT MEENA SHEESH RAM MEENA MALE ST26108 135.1630 SUNITA DEVI

293032 ANKITA JAGDISH PARSAD FEMALE OBC26109 135.1630 MURTI DEVI

514536 LALITA PANWAR VIJAY RAJ PANWAR FEMALE OBC26110 135.1630 LEELA DEVI

136742 CHETAN SINGH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC26111 135.1630 BHANWARI DEVI

253542 PRIYANKA PARMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC26112 135.1630 SUMAN

449744 DINESH SIYAK RAM KISHOR SIYAK MALE OBC26113 135.1630 SINWARI DEVI

340790 SANJITA KUDI RAMKUMAR KUDI FEMALE OBC26114 135.1630 RATANI DEVI

333785 HARSHIT MITTAL POORAN MITTAL MALE EWS26115 135.1630 GUDDI DEVI

376505 PANKAJ SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS26116 135.1630 DAPHA DEVI

564144 HUKAM SINGH DAROGA KALU RAM DAROGA MALE OBC26117 135.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

315862 SACHIN GURJAR RANGLAL GURJAR MALE MBC26118 135.1630 GULAB DEVI

620189 VIJESH CHOUDHARY GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC26119 135.1630 SARJU DEVI

616696 AAKANKSHA KANWAR SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS26120 135.1630 KAILASH DEVI

603124 RAJVARDHAN SINGH SISODIYA RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN26121 135.1630 YESREKHA KUNWAR

514744 DINESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MALE SC26122 135.1449 KAMALA DEVI

369706 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS26123 135.1449 LALI DEVI SHARMA

419856 MONIKA KUMARI RAMKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC26124 135.1449 SARBATI DEVI

611030 KIRAN BALA JAT RAM SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC26125 135.1449 SANITA DEVI

320720 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA RADHA RAMAN SHARMA MALE EWS26126 135.1449 MADHU SHARMA

298183 RAKESH KUMAR MURLI DHAR SHARMA MALE GEN26127 135.1449 REVANTI DEVI

189241 DUNGRA RAM ANDA RAM MALE OBC26128 135.1449 KHEMI DEVI

178097 DEEPAK MALAV PUKHRAJ MALAV MALE OBC26129 135.1449 VIMLA MALAV

399764 RANJEET CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26130 135.1449 GALOL DEVI

331614 HEMRAJ GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC26131 135.1449 DHAPU DEVI

444420 BHASKAR KUMAR GAUR PUKH RAJ GAUR MALE EWS26132 135.1449 BEENA GAUR

206598 DAULAT SINGH JHAMOLI MALE MBC26133 135.1449 DHARMO

624124 DINESH CHAND SAINI PARABHATI SAINI MALE OBC26134 135.1449 RAMWATI SAINI

349153 PRADEEP KUMAR CHOUDHARY MOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC26135 135.1449 KOSHALYA DEVI

373698 MOHIT VERMA BANSHIDHAR VERMA MALE SC26136 135.1449 MANGALI DEVI

340903 NASRIN BANO JAMEEL AHMED FEMALE OBC26137 135.1449 NUSARD BANO

514947 KHIV RAJ BHANA RAM MALE OBC26138 135.1449 SHAMPU DEVI

122896 DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26139 135.1449 RAMEE DEVI

141942 SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26140 135.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

484465 CHAIRAVMANI MISHRA KRISHAN CHANDR MISHRA MALE EWS26141 135.1449 DEEPTI MISHRA

170361 BHAGWAN SINGH PRAJAPATI RAMCHARAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC26142 135.1449 SAROJ DEVI

147102 RAHUL KUMAR KHOR CHANDRABHAN KHOR MALE OBC26143 135.1449 DURGA DEVI

497389 DEEPAK KUMAR VAISHNAV MAHESH CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC26144 135.1449 GUDDI DEVI

150375 KANA RAM JYANI SUKHA RAM MALE OBC26145 135.1449 SANTOSH

353051 HARSHIT JAIN VIMAL KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS26146 135.1449 MANJU JAIN

357889 CHIRAYU SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS26147 135.1449 RENU SHARMA

248024 GARIMA PUNJABI BANWARI LAL BADEJA FEMALE GEN26148 135.1449 MEERA RANI

623434 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAM RAGHUNATH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26149 135.1449 MUNNI DEVI

625073 MANVENDRA SINGH BASWAL BALVIR SINGH MALE SC26150 135.1449 SAROJ

532589 GUNJAN SHARMA PAVAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS26151 135.1449 SHILA SHARMA
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355171 SANJANA GENAN KALYAN MAL GENAN FEMALE OBC26152 135.1449 MANOHARI DEVI

435960 VIKAS BISHNOI RAYCHAND RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC26153 135.1449 MOHANI DEVI

469286 MOHIT SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26154 135.1449 KANYA DEVI

564624 LOKESH SHARMA KEDAR SHARMA MALE EWS26155 135.1449 GEETA DEVI

525683 RAHUL CHOUHAN PREMCHAND MALE OBC26156 135.1449 SHOBHA

441023 VISHNUDATT PARIHAR RAMPRAKASH MALE OBC26157 135.1449 RUKMA DEVI

511020 RAKESH SIDDH MOHAN NATH MALE OBC26158 135.1449 VIMALA DEVI

456943 JITENDRA RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC26159 135.1449 GANGA DEVI

508033 OMPRKASH TAK DUDA RAM MALE OBC26160 135.1449 MUNNI DEVI

305681 PRAVEEN CHANDORA RAJA RAM MALE OBC26161 135.1449 SARASWATI

350787 PRADEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGDEESH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC26162 135.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

169788 JANESH GURJAR KAMLESH GURJAR FEMALE MBC26163 135.1449 KRIPA DEVI

482239 DIPESH JANGID DWARKA PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC26164 135.1449 VIDHYA DEVI

209968 NEETU MALI LADU MALI FEMALE OBC26165 135.1449 LALI DEVI

436092 RAM NIWAS DHANNA RAM MALE MBC26166 135.1449 SUGNA DEVI

274372 MINAKSHI PATIDAR VALLABH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC26167 135.1449 YESDEEPA DEVI

129588 HARSHIKA GOUR VISHNU PRATAP SINGH FEMALE EWS26168 135.1449 VISHNU KANWAR

151506 DIVYA VAISHNAV GOPAL VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC26169 135.1449 JASHODA VAISHNAV

576241 KOUSHAL PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC26170 135.1449 YESSHARMILA PATIDAR

368441 SEEMA YADAV CHHOTI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC26171 135.1449 PHOOLI DEVI

255478 REKHA BHAMBHU ROHITASH BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC26172 135.1449 SUNDAR DEVI

246906 MAHESH VYAS DINESH VYAS MALE GEN26173 135.1449 HEMLATA TRIPATHI

397608 KAVISHA SAINI BHEEVA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC26174 135.1449 SUNITA DEVI

623245 SANGEETA CHAHAR RAMESHWAR LAL CHAHAR FEMALE OBC26175 135.1449 PARMA DEVI

418516 JAI PRAKASH BHATIA MANIRAM BHATIA MALE SC26176 135.1268 KAMALA BHATIA

291024 MUKESH KUMAR SUKHDEV MALE OBC26177 135.1268 RAM MURTI

612209 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS26178 135.1268 URMILA DEVI

401336 RAJESH KUMAR SHRIRAM SAINI MALE OBC26179 135.1268 MOHANI DEVI

563708 JEET RAM CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26180 135.1268 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

190124 YOGESH KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE OBC26181 135.1268 DHAKELI DEVI

491717 ARUN KUMAR VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA MALE SC26182 135.1268 SANTOSH BAI

285218 RAJENDRA KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC26183 135.1268 SAKUNTLA DEVI

556083 JEET RAM CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26184 135.1268 JAGDISHI DEVI

608286 RAM CHARAN SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE EWS26185 135.1268 JANTA DEVI SHARMA

527116 Rahul Kumar Pukha Raj MALE OBC26186 135.1268 PONI DEVI

146689 LOKESH VYAS MAHENDRA VYAS MALE EWS26187 135.1268 SUNITA DEVI

346419 NISHANT SUROTHIYA MURLI MANOHAR SUROTHIYA MALE GEN26188 135.1268 MADHU SHARMA

171272 KARAN SINGH JAT GHANSHYAM MALE OBC26189 135.1268 UGANTA DEVI

201540 BHANU PRIYA MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST26190 135.1268 KAMLA DEVI

485039 RANVEER SINGH RAJPOOT BHANWAR SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS26191 135.1268 SARASVATI DEVI

267623 BABLU GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC26192 135.1268 GYANVATI

365651 MEETA KUMARI PALI RAM SOORA FEMALE OBC26193 135.1268 OMPATI DEVI

302314 ARUN KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC26194 135.1268 NIRMALA DEVI

492201 DHANRAJ RAIWARI HANSRAJ RAIWARI MALE MBC26195 135.1268 GEETA DEVI

482060 DHEERAJ GOCHER DINESH GOCHER MALE MBC26196 135.1268 CHANDA BAI GOCHER

222222 MUKH RAM RAHAR RAMCHANDRA RAHAR MALE OBC26197 135.1268 MANOHARI DEVI

361912 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26198 135.1268 SAYAR DEVI

322629 DEEPAK SAUGUN MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST26199 135.1268 CHHOTI DEVI

192506 VIJAY UPADHYAY NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS26200 135.1268 URMILA DEVI

605671 MAHIPAL DEENA RAM PUNIYA MALE OBC26201 135.1268 CHHOTI DEVI

428626 LOKESH DHAKA SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC26202 135.1268 SPSAROJ DEVI

242776 RAVINA KUMARI JAT LOBH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC26203 135.1268  DIVPARVATI BAI

329538 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI RAMESH SAINI MALE OBC26204 135.1268 RAJANTI DEVI

369373 BUNTY SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS26205 135.1268 GOPALI DEVI SHARMA

139771 AASHISH KUMAR DADHICH ASHUTOSH DADHICH MALE EWS26206 135.1268 SUMITRA DEVI

459336 HARMAN RAM CHANANA RAM MALE OBC26207 135.1268 NENU DEVI

267269 CHANDRABHAN SINGH ROSHANLAL MALE OBC26208 135.1268 LAXMI DEVI

509968 RAMAVTAR BIRMA RAM MALE OBC26209 135.1268 SPKAMLA DEVI

566362 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26210 135.1268 ANITA DEVI

285169 BHAWANI SHANKAR PAREEK SANWAR MAL PAREEK MALE EWS26211 135.1268 MAMTA DEVI
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299810 ANURADHA JAINA RAM FEMALE OBC26212 135.1268 SARBATI DEVI

247346 NEERAJ SEN GOPAL LAL SEN MALE OBC26213 135.1268 MEENA SEN

294435 VISHAL NATTHU RAM MALE OBC26214 135.1268 SHARDA DEVI

221922 SUNDAR KUMAWAT SEETA RAM MALE OBC26215 135.1268 GEETA DEVI

409305 NARAYAN RAM PRAYAGA RAM MALE OBC26216 135.1268 MEERA

474168 DALVEER SINGH GURJAR MOMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC26217 135.1268 DROPATI DEVI

359909 VIKASH CHOUDHARY RAYCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26218 135.1268 SAJNA DEVI

300803 LAXMI NARAYAN KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC26219 135.1087 SHIMLA DEVI

137371 NEERAJ OM PRAKASH VERMA MALE OBC26220 135.1087 CHHOTI DEVI

483969 PALLAWI OJHA RAMAN BIHARI OJHA FEMALE EWS26221 135.1087 ANITA OJHA

540463 ANAND CHAUDHARY KAN SINGH FEMALE OBC26222 135.1087 SINGARI DEVI

400762 RAKESH KUMAR PANCHAL BAJARANG LAL PANCHAL MALE GEN26223 135.1087 KAILASHI DEVI PANCHAL

311909 BHAWANA ARYA KRISHAN KUMAR ARYA FEMALE OBC26224 135.1087 KRISHNA DEVI

627062 AKASH PARASHAR RAMNIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS26225 135.1087 BABALI SHARMA

448281 ARUNA BALOTIYA NEMI CHAND BALOTIYA FEMALE SC26226 135.1087 SHANTI DEVI

627346 JEETENDRA KUMAR SHARMA ATUL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS26227 135.1087 ALKA SHARMA

301191 HARITA SARSWAT VIJAY KUMAR SARSWAT FEMALE EWS26228 135.1087 SHEELOCHANA SARSWAT

516397 PANKAJ JANI NARPAT JANI MALE EWS26229 135.1087 LEELA DEVI

128860 VIKAS REGAR SHOBHAG CHAND MALE SC26230 135.1087 MANJU DEVI

268883 PREM SINGH NATHOLI PRASAD MALE OBC26231 135.1087 RAMA DEVI

190779 BHARTI KUMARI KUNWAR KISHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC26232 135.1087 NEELAM DEVI

147225 TANVEER SINGH REWAR BHINWA RAM REWAR MALE OBC26233 135.1087 SANTOSH DEVI

444419 MOHIT KUMAR SONI DALPAT RAJ SONI MALE OBC26234 135.1087 BLVHEMLATA DEVI

211399 KAJAL SUKHWAL RAJESH SUKHWAL FEMALE EWS26235 135.1087 RAMESHWARI DEVI

301477 Sandeep Kumar RAJPAL GADER MALE OBC26236 135.1087 SEEMA DEVI

608439 ANKITA RAWAT JASWANT SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC26237 135.1087 MADHU BALA

126693 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC26238 135.1087 MEVA DEVI

589932 BHARAT PATIDAR VAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC26239 135.1087 YESNATHEE DEVI

454093 RAVINDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH SODHA MALE GEN26240 135.1087 KUNTA KANWAR BHATI

391041 HEMANT HANSAWAT VEDPRAKASH HANSAWAT MALE OBC26241 135.1087 KIRAN DEVI

619621 KAMAL BALDEV RAM MALE OBC26242 135.1087 MANJU DEVI

452561 GANPAT SINGH SOHAN LAL MALE OBC26243 135.1087 LEELA DEVI

222039 KAUSHALYA PRAJAPAT JETHMAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC26244 135.1087 RADHA PRAJAPAT

378849 RAHUL BAIRWA BADRI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC26245 135.1087 KELI DEVI

548187 LALITA BENIWAL PREMSINGH BENIWAL FEMALE OBC26246 135.1087 ASHA DEVI

225234 MUNESH RINTOR HETRAM RINTOR MALE OBC26247 135.1087 MEERA DEVI

449948 SURESH KUMAR BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC26248 135.1087 BICHCHHU DEVI

374921 MOHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT PRAKASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC26249 135.1087 BEENA DEVI KUMAWAT

367116 MANISHA SWAMI HARISHANKAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC26250 135.1087 SURAJ SWAMI

221377 LAXMAN RAMKISHAN MALE OBC26251 135.1087 LALITA DEVI

547216 JAYSHREE JANGIR MUKANDARAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC26252 135.1087 SUMITRA DEVI

256139 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAMSWARUP MEENA MALE ST26253 135.1087 KAMALA DEVI

188676 KARAN SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE OBC26254 135.1087 MEENA SHARMA

140246 DILIP DAN BHANWAR DAN MALE OBC26255 135.1087 PREM KANWAR

289590 ASHAKARN SAGARMAL MALE OBC26256 135.0906 RAMMURTI

244474 KAILASH CHANDRA TELI KHEM RAJ TELI MALE OBC26257 135.0906 MATHURA DEVI

304398 MADAN LAL BHOOP SINGH BIJARNIYAN MALE OBC26258 135.0906 SHARDA DEVI

524411 Ganpat Lal Gurjar Ganga Ram Gurjar MALE MBC26259 135.0906 MANGI BAI

455693 SURESH PATEL DEDA RAM PATEL MALE OBC26260 135.0906 PURI DEVI

388728 HANSARAJ GURJAR GOVIND SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC26261 135.0906 MARCHI DEVI GURJAR

400458 MAHENDRA YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC26262 135.0906 SUSHEELA DEVI

515247 SHARDA BUDDHA RAM FEMALE OBC26263 135.0906 SAYRI DEVI

408521 JYOTI KHATRI OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS26264 135.0906 KANTA KHATRI

327652 VIJAY MALI RAMESHWAR MALI MALE OBC26265 135.0906 SOHAN BAI

305031 SUMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC26266 135.0906 KAUSHLYA DEVI

209123 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA TEJMAL SHARMA MALE EWS26267 135.0906 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

193933 RAHUL SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS26268 135.0906 VIJAY DEVI

467463 RAMRAJ BERA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC26269 135.0906 PAPPU DEVI

428989 MONIKA SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC26270 135.0906 ANJU DEVI

440639 TAURAM ARJUN RAM MALE SC26271 135.0906 PEMPO DEVI
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478512 PAVAN CHOUDHARY DEVAKINANDAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26272 135.0906 RAJANTI DEVI

308995 PARMOD KUMAR RICHHPAL MALE OBC26273 135.0906 NIRMLA DEVI

545530 ANITA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD LORA FEMALE OBC26274 135.0906 KAMALA DEVI

453619 ASHOK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE ST26275 135.0906 UGAM DEVI

128253 MUKESH BAJYA PADMA RAM BAJYA MALE OBC26276 135.0906 JIMNA DEVI

357461 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS26277 135.0906 KAVITA DEVI

317570 ROHIT MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST26278 135.0906 KALLI DEVI

212709 SUKHA SINGH RAVNA RAJPUT SHIV SINGH MALE OBC26279 135.0906 KAMLA DEVI

141323 MADHU CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC26280 135.0906 SITA DEVI

462972 SUNIL KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC26281 135.0906 BIDAMI

414408 RAMJIVAN GURJAR BHARAT SINGH MALE MBC26282 135.0906 KAMLA BAI

468972 SHYAM SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS26283 135.0906 LILA KANWAR

579498 ANIKET VAISHNAV KISHAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC26284 135.0906 SITA DEVI

328280 MONIKA BHATIA RAMAWTAR BHATIA FEMALE SC26285 135.0906 KANTA BHATIA

593491 MOHIT PATIDAR LAL SHANKER PATIDAR MALE OBC26286 135.0906 YESSANGEETA DEVI

627328 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV BRAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC26287 135.0906 LAJJA DEVI

437131 MUKESH KUMAR SANKHALA SUNIL KUMAR SANKHALA MALE OBC26288 135.0906 MEERA SANKHALA

302052 RITU SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC26289 135.0906 KITABO DEVI

579237 HIMANSHU JOSHI SHANTI LAL JOSHI MALE GEN26290 135.0906 YESNANDU DEVI JOSHI

463188 LEELA BHAGWAN RAM FEMALE OBC26291 135.0906 JAMANA DEVI

288731 ANKIT SITARAM MALE OBC26292 135.0906 KAMLA DEVI

630308 ABHISHEK ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC26293 135.0906 MUNESH DEVI

220915 BAJRANG LAL GODARA ARJUN RAM GODARA MALE OBC26294 135.0906 PAPPU DEVI

512411 RANJEET SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS26295 135.0906 MANOHAR KANWAR

384634 MUSKAN KUMAWAT DINESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC26296 135.0906 JYOTI KUMAWAT

227917 ARIHANTA BANA KANARAM BANA FEMALE OBC26297 135.0906 RADHA DEVI

208225 SATYANARAYAN DHAKER BHAGUTA DHAKER MALE OBC26298 135.0906 BHURI DEVI

283604 VIKASH KUMAR DARIYA SINGH MALE SC26299 135.0906 INDRA VATI

232453 VISHNUDUT NAGAL GIRDHARGOPAL NAGAL MALE OBC26300 135.0906 RADHA DEVI

380838 SANJAY KUMAR BHAINDA KAILASH CHANDRA BHAINDA MALE EWS26301 135.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

143350 NEERAJ DADHICH NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS26302 135.0725 SHARDA DEVI SHARMA

419507 BABITA JAKHAR ROHITASHVA JAKHAR FEMALE OBC26303 135.0725 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

349480 MAHAVEER PRASAD GET GOVIND RAM GET MALE OBC26304 135.0725 NANDU DEVI

290849 GOUTAM GANESH INDORIA MALE EWS26305 135.0725 SUMAN DEVI

220338 VIKARMJEET MADAN LAL MALE OBC26306 135.0725 MAYA DEVI

538730 GOVIND SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS26307 135.0725 KAILASHI

284928 MUKIM ALI GULAB NAVEE MALE OBC26308 135.0725 BALKESH

369814 SUNIL KUMAR HARISH CHANDRA DULAR MALE OBC26309 135.0725 VINOD DEVI

194449 ROHTASH KAMPAUNDAR MALE OBC26310 135.0725 USHA DEVI

310473 KULDEEP VEER SINGH MALE OBC26311 135.0725 SANTOSH

618226 AKRAM KHAN LIYAKAT ALI KHAN MALE OBC26312 135.0725 SHAHNAZ BANO

494008 SONU KUMARI MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST26313 135.0725 PRABHU BAI

442166 NIDHIRAJ SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN26314 135.0725 PREM KANWAR

165601 JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT NADAN SINGH MALE EWS26315 135.0725 RAJ DEVI

606081 TARA CHAND SEERVI BHERU LAL MALE OBC26316 135.0725 BASANTI DEVI

512696 ARJUN PAL LALA RAM MALE ST26317 135.0725 SITA DEVI

362125 MANISH KUMAR JANGIR RAMGOPAL JANGIR MALE OBC26318 135.0725 KANCHAN DEVI

502917 VAISHALI PARETA RAMKARAN PARETA FEMALE OBC26319 135.0725  DIVSARASWATI PARETA

137630 BHUPENDRA GENA HEERA LAL GENA MALE OBC26320 135.0725 SEETA DEVI

227695 RAMDAYAL JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC26321 135.0725 GEETA DEVI

144826 SHRADHA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC26322 135.0725 KANTA DEVI

154911 MANISH CHOUDHARY NAWAL SINGH MALE OBC26323 135.0725 MAMTESH DEVI

452438 PUKHRAJ BHIYA RAM MALE OBC26324 135.0725 RATANI DEVI

627931 MANMOHAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC26325 135.0725 KAMLESH KUMARI

443092 MANISH PATEL OM PRAKASH PATEL MALE OBC26326 135.0725 CHAMPA DEVI

198986 SATYVEER LAJJARAM MALE MBC26327 135.0725 RAM SHREE

281167 Rajneesh Kumar Inderpal MALE OBC26328 135.0725 SILOCHANA

583898 AJAY DARIYA SINGH MALE GEN26329 135.0725 HARPYARI

395012 SHUBHAM SWAMI DEEPAK SWAMI MALE OBC26330 135.0725 SUSHEELA SWAMI

276427 PRACHI BHAVSAR MANOJ BHAVSAR FEMALE OBC26331 135.0725 YESREKHA BHAVSAR
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221008 PUNEET PRATAP SINGH DEVENDER SINGH MALE GEN26332 135.0725 SAVITA PUROHIT

303782 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM PARTAP MALE OBC26333 135.0725 YASHODA DEVI

367807 MAHESH CHAND YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC26334 135.0725 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

549414 CHETAN KUMAR BHURA RAM MALE SC26335 135.0725 SUBATI DEVI

404738 ASHISH SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS26336 135.0725 MEERA DEVI

557846 JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR BADRI PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC26337 135.0725 SHANTI DEVI

611389 SAKSHI MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC26338 135.0725 KIRAN LATA

402101 KALASH KUMAR GOYAL DURGA PRASAD GOYAL MALE EWS26339 135.0725 SUNITA GOYAL

257817 NEELAM SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI FEMALE OBC26340 135.0725 TULSI DEVI

556333 VINOD KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST26341 135.0725 KASTURI DEVI

546527 ASHA SAINI RAMAWTAR SAINI FEMALE OBC26342 135.0725 KIRAN DEVI SAINI

373112 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS26343 135.0725 AYODHYA DEVI

398293 GOVIND SINGH RAJAWAT GHANSHYAM SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS26344 135.0725 MARUDHAR KANWAR

201382 CHIRAG KUMAR DUNGAR SINGH MALE OBC26345 135.0725 SUSHEELA DEVI

592720 LALIT SINGH RAO NATWAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC26346 135.0725 YESLEELAVATI

263939 SHANU SHARMA GANESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS26347 135.0725 HEMLATA SHARMA

169275 HANSAD KHAN EESHAK KHAN MALE OBC26348 135.0725 SERUNA

254437 MANISHA BHAGIRATH MAL SARAN FEMALE OBC26349 135.0725 GANGA DEVI

444264 VIKRAM PANWAR KILESH PANWAR MALE OBC26350 135.0725 JHAMMU DEVI

204256 GAURAV KUNWAR SINGH MALE OBC26351 135.0725 GUDDI

525024 VIKRAM SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS26352 135.0725 SANTOSH KANWAR

422350 BHIM RAJ JANGIR RAMAWATAR MALE OBC26353 135.0543 EXMMANOJ DEVI

433254 MANISH KUMAR GOPA RAM MALE SC26354 135.0543 KAMALA DEVI

169723 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV ROHITASHV YADAV MALE OBC26355 135.0543 MISHRA DEVI

124046 ARUN KUMAR MUNDOTIYA BABULAL MUNDOTIYA MALE SC26356 135.0543 SUMITRA DEVI

481974 MAHESH KUMAR TEJKARAN MALE SC26357 135.0543 CHAMELI

390204 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA DEEP NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS26358 135.0543 TULSI DEVI SHARMA

461884 PAPPU SINGH AAMB SINGH MALE EWS26359 135.0543 PHOOL KANWAR

395739 MANOJ CHOUDHARY BODU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26360 135.0543 SUNDARI DEVI

302021 KARAN SARSWAT VINOD SARSWAT MALE EWS26361 135.0543 RENU DEVI

185184 BABU LAL PREMA RAM MALE OBC26362 135.0543 KALU DEVI

419059 ALKA SOMARA UMMED SINGH FEMALE OBC26363 135.0543 MANJU DEVI

229743 GIRDHAR RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC26364 135.0543 CHATRU DEVI

479411 DHARAM RAJ GOCHER MAHAVEER MALE MBC26365 135.0543 RAM MURTI

309385 VIKAS KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC26366 135.0543 SANTOSH

439858 AMIT KUMAR VISHNOI KARNA RAM MALE OBC26367 135.0543 PAPPU DEVI

515341 ABHIMANYU VAISHNAV RAJESH  VAISHNAV MALE OBC26368 135.0543 SOBHA DEVI

144894 MAHENDRA SINGH KHADDA MOOL CHAND KHADDA MALE OBC26369 135.0543 MANOHARI DEVI

399763 RAVI POONIA SHARWAN POONIA MALE OBC26370 135.0543 SUNDAR DEVI POONIA

563768 MINAKSHI MEENA SHYOJI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST26371 135.0543 DHOLI DEVI MEENA

162608 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA BADRI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS26372 135.0543 GEETA DEVI

361226 YASHPAL GURJAR SAYAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC26373 135.0543 KAMLA DEVI

325848 RAKESH JANGID HANUMAN SAHAY JANGID MALE OBC26374 135.0543 GUDDI DEVI

234710 BUNTY KUMAR SAIN KISHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC26375 135.0543 RAM MURTI

396737 RAKSHIT ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC26376 135.0543 MANJU DEVI

554868 KARTIK SAHU RAMESH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC26377 135.0543 SANDHYA SAHU

541786 SHOBHA CHOUDHARY PRABHU RAM FEMALE OBC26378 135.0543 HANMANI DEVI

360911 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC26379 135.0543 SPMADANI DEVI

355408 VINOD KANWAR RATHORE JIVAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN26380 135.0543 MOOL KANWAR

208214 MANOJ KUMAR DHAKER SHANKAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC26381 135.0543 LEELA DEVI

254803 SAVITRI CHAUDHARY LAXMAN CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC26382 135.0543 GOMATI DEVI

144938 SURESH KUMAR DUDHWAL CHETRAM MALE OBC26383 135.0543 BANARSI DEVI

539910 NIKITA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC26384 135.0543 MANISHA DEVI

510610 RAMSWAROOP DAS MADAN DAS MALE OBC26385 135.0543 SHANTI DEVI

437231 VASU DEV KHINYARAM MALE SC26386 135.0543 SAMPATI DEVI

413459 PRADEEP KUMAR NARWAR SINGH MALE OBC26387 135.0543 RADHA BAI

231720 MUKESH SOHAN LAL MALE OBC26388 135.0543 URMILA DEVI

125559 DINESH RAM NIWAS MALE SC26389 135.0543 SARJU DEVI

591535 SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS26390 135.0362 BHAWAR KAWAR

144504 ARVIND SINGH BAJIYA BHAGIRTH SINGH BAJIYA MALE OBC26391 135.0362 MANKORI DEVI

Page 440

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

377595 MUKESH PRAJAPAT ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC26392 135.0362 MAYA DEVI

379964 SHANKAR LAL TAKAR KALYAN SAHAY MALE OBC26393 135.0362 RUKMA DEVI

437475 SAWROOPA RAM SUMERA RAM MALE OBC26394 135.0362 SARO DEVI

301247 POONAM MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE SC26395 135.0362 INDRA DEVI

502640 PRADEEP NAGAR HEMRAJ MALE OBC26396 135.0362 GEETA BAI

563153 SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY RAMAVATAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26397 135.0362 BHULI DEVI

419645 VIKAS KUMAR RAM NIWAS OLA MALE OBC26398 135.0362 CHANNANI DEVI

611090 MUKESH KUMAR RATAWAL DAMODAR RAIGAR MALE SC26399 135.0362 BANARSI DEVI

616833 MAHENDRA SUKHA RAM MALE SC26400 135.0362 KEELKEE DEVI

302389 SONU PARTAP SINGH FEMALE MBC26401 135.0362 GIRDAVARI

562427 KHUSHIRAM DHAKAR CHHITAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC26402 135.0362 GHISI DEVI

390184 KIRAN JANGID ROOP NARAYAN JANGID FEMALE OBC26403 135.0362 KOUSHALYA DEVI

480982 VISHNU KUMAR JUGAL KISHOR MALE OBC26404 135.0362 NODHYAN BAI

165624 VIJAY MEENA MANGATU RAM MEENA MALE ST26405 135.0362 BIRMA DEVI

192937 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS26406 135.0362 MEENA SHARMA

409807 VAISHALI SHRIMALI KAMAL SHRIMALI FEMALE EWS26407 135.0362 USHA SHRIMALI

622797 SOURABH CHOUHAN JAWARI LAL CHOUHAN MALE OBC26408 135.0362 BHAWARI DEVI

616030 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY DHANPAT RAM MALE OBC26409 135.0362 SUNITA DEVI

542388 MINAL MATHUR VISHAL MATHUR FEMALE EWS26410 135.0362 PRAMILA MATHUR

625989 CHANDRA SHEKHAR JASHRAM MALE OBC26411 135.0362 SHEELA

609352 SACHIN SAINI MANOJ SAINI MALE OBC26412 135.0362 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

417458 RAKESH BAIRWA RAM HETAR MALE SC26413 135.0362 SURTAN BAI

378203 MISHRI LAL SAINI RAMKHILADI SAINI MALE OBC26414 135.0362 BHAUTI DEVI

516143 VINOD ASERI LAXMI CHAND MALE SC26415 135.0362 SHARDA DEVI

241711 KRISHANA BAIRWA BHANWAR LAL BAIRVA FEMALE SC26416 135.0362 CHANDI DEVI

154942 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA SHRI KISHAN MEENA MALE ST26417 135.0362 UGANTI DEVI

543994 PINKI BAGARIYA HARSHA RAM FEMALE OBC26418 135.0362 SUSHILA DEVI

443294 ASHOK VISHNOI HIRA RAM MALE OBC26419 135.0362 SOHANI DEVI

154324 BHAVANA YADAV DHARAM SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC26420 135.0362 VIDHYA DEVI

513522 VIPUL SINGH CHHAGAN SINGH MALE EWS26421 135.0362 ALKA KANWAR

304968 SUMAN BALVEER RAM FEMALE OBC26422 135.0362 SANTOSH

613997 NITIN YADAV NAND RAM YADAV MALE OBC26423 135.0362 KAMLA DEVI

575828 AJAY SURYVANSHI VIJAY SURYVANSHI MALE SC26424 135.0181 GODAWARI SURYVANSHI

295186 KAPIL PAREEK DOLAT RAM MALE EWS26425 135.0181 KAMLA DEVI

202546 ABHISHEK LAL SINGH MALE OBC26426 135.0181 CHANDRAWATI

300585 VIKAS KUMAR NEMI CHAND MALE SC26427 135.0181 BABLI DEVI

516290 RAVI BHARDWAJ K K BHARDWAJ MALE GEN26428 135.0181 SARITA BHARDWAJ

373167 SEEMA SHARMA RAMJI LAL FEMALE EWS26429 135.0181 LALI DEVI

156481 RAJKUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE OBC26430 135.0181 RAMA DEVI

132982 NARAYAN BAGRA BANSHIDHAR BAGRA MALE EWS26431 135.0181 PUSHPA DEVI

608101 SHAKIL MOHAMMAD ISLAMUDDIN MALE OBC26432 135.0181 KISMAT BANU

331047 LOKESH KUMAR PRABHU LAL MALE SC26433 135.0181 GULAB DEVI

393295 MOHAMMED JAHID KHAN HABIB KHAN MALE OBC26434 135.0181 MAHAMUD BANO

259694 SANTRAM GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC26435 135.0181 HANSA DEVI

585704 SHUBHAM PATIDAR RAM LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC26436 135.0181 YESGEETA DEVI PATIDAR

296652 Banshi Lal Murlidhar MALE OBC26437 135.0181 RAMOTI DEVI

182445 JITENDRA NAGAR BHAGAWAN LAL MALE OBC26438 135.0181 SANTOSH BAI

245840 SUDHANSHU OGALE OM PRAKASH OGALE MALE GEN26439 135.0181 RAJ KUMARI MARATHA

447590 RAMESH KUMAR SOLANKI HARI RAM SOLANKI MALE SC26440 135.0181 SHANTI DEVI

151766 SHANKAR LAL DHAKA KALYAN MAL DHAKA MALE OBC26441 135.0181 MOHANI DEVI

402269 ROHITASH KUMAR GURJAR DHALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC26442 135.0181 ANCHI DEVI

449257 ABHISHEK JINGAR NARAYAN LAL MALE SC26443 135.0181 KAMLA DEVI

452555 SURENDER VISHNOI OM PRAKSH VISHNOI MALE OBC26444 135.0181 INDRA DEVI

236793 MOJI LAL GURJAR JEET MAL GURJAR MALE MBC26445 135.0181 MEERA BAI

624400 MUJAHID FAKRUDDIN MALE OBC26446 135.0181 REHANA

402463 HANSRAJ SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS26447 135.0181 KRISNA DEVI SHARMA

359787 ARUN KUMAR JANGID KALU RAM JANGID MALE OBC26448 135.0181 SANTOSH DEVI

537549 ASHARAM GURJAR RAMDAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC26449 135.0181 DHODI DEVI

610845 BUDHRAM YADAV LAXMINARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC26450 135.0181 SUNITA DEVI

572022 HARSHIT SUTHAR BADRINARAYAN SUTHAR MALE OBC26451 135.0181 YESMAYA DEVI
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415711 RAJESH NAGAR KALU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC26452 135.0181 MEENA NAGAR

345687 HARIOM SINGH SHER SINGH MALE MBC26453 135.0181 GUDDI

605537 KULDEEP SANKHLA TEJARAM SANKHLA MALE OBC26454 135.0181 RAMKANYA SANKHLA

213829 VIJAYRAJ SINGH RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN26455 135.0181 SUMAN KANWAR

228375 RAVINDRA KASWAN SUBHASH CHANDRA KASWAN MALE OBC26456 135.0181 SHANTI DEVI

448541 ARJUN RAM DHANIYA RAMSUKH DHANIYA MALE OBC26457 135.0181 SHARDA DEVI

396192 NITESH GURJAR HARI PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC26458 135.0181 SANTOSH GURJAR

279793 JASMAL SARAN DEVILAL MALE OBC26459 135.0181 NIRANI DEVI

453660 RAKESH KUMAR BISHNOI BHANWARU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC26460 135.0181 SAMADA DEVI

467377 BHUVNESH RAJPUROHIT VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN26461 135.0181 SUMITRA DEVI

358860 DHEERAJ MEENA BRIJMOHAN MEENA MALE ST26462 135.0181 GORO DEVI

507440 OM CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC26463 135.0181 SARJU DEVI

224256 BAJRANG LAL JYANI KUMBHA RAM JYANI MALE OBC26464 135.0181 BADU DEVI

188434 MOHAN RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC26465 135.0181 MANGI DEVI

259369 PAWAN SAINI RAMOTAR SAINI MALE OBC26466 135.0181 KAILASHI DEVI

340864 SANT KUMAR OMVEER MALE OBC26467 135.0181 BHAGWAN DEI

461967 ROHIT ROJ SEWA RAM ROJ MALE OBC26468 135.0181 BABURI

558975 SANJAY CHOUDHARY RAMAVTAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26469 135.0181 PREM DEVI

148859 MAHESH KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC26470 135.0000 SUSHILA DEVI

549301 MANISH SINGH CHARAN CHANDRA PRAKASH CHARAN MALE OBC26471 135.0000 PARAS KANWAR

627171 BHUPENDRA SHARMA BALLO SHARMA MALE EWS26472 135.0000 VIDHYA DEVI

171827 RATNESH BHALAI PANNA LAL BHALAI MALE SC26473 135.0000 ANGOORI DEVI

336554 SUNIL SAHU CHATURBHUJ SAHU MALE OBC26474 135.0000 VIMLA DEVI SAHU

445857 LAXMAN RAM DEEPA RAM MALE OBC26475 135.0000 JARAV DEVI

342290 SANJAY MEENA RAMDAS MEENA MALE ST26476 135.0000 JYOTI DEVI

502668 HEMANT NAGAR DILIP NAGAR MALE OBC26477 135.0000 SANTOSH BAI NAGAR

300194 KULVINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC26478 135.0000 AMARJEET KAUR

515035 RAKESH BHATI JAGDISH BHATI MALE OBC26479 135.0000 KAMALA DEVI BHATI

532227 GUNJAN KUMARI ABRAN SINGH FEMALE GEN26480 135.0000 URMILA DEVI

194681 MOHIT BINDAL BISHAN SWARUP BINDAL MALE EWS26481 135.0000 RAJKUMARI

427432 RITU KUMARI RAKESH FEMALE OBC26482 135.0000 GUDDI DEVI

543366 DHEERAJ KANWAR LAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS26483 135.0000 PUSHP KANWAR

368563 RATNESH SAINI CHIRANJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC26484 135.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

333877 ANAND PURI GOSWAMI RAMESH PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC26485 135.0000 SOHANI DEVI

434336 MANOJ KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC26486 135.0000 ROSHANI

508817 DILEEP JANGID OMPRAKASH MALE OBC26487 135.0000 MANJU DEVI

450231 JITENDER GURJAR PREMA RAM MALE MBC26488 135.0000 TULSI

164015 LALA RAM YADAV JAGAN LAL  YADAV MALE OBC26489 135.0000 SAROJ DEVI

612572 AMIT YADAV MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC26490 135.0000 SANTOSH YADAV

230447 CHHAILU KUMAR UPADHYAY DEVI DAYAL UPADHYAY MALE EWS26491 135.0000 GAYTRI DEVI

376671 SITA RAM YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC26492 135.0000 SHARWANI DEVI

230812 DINESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC26493 135.0000 PUSHPA DEVI

318798 RAVI KUMAR BANSHIWAL HANUMAN BANSHIWAL MALE SC26494 135.0000 MEERA DEVI

382331 SANTOSH MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST26495 135.0000 MANBHAR DEVI MEENA

306688 SANJU RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC26496 135.0000 SUMAN DEVI

317819 ANKUR PACHAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC26497 135.0000 ANITA DEVI

473278 MONIKA MEENA SURESH MEENA FEMALE ST26498 135.0000 PEETAM BAI

216810 SANJAY TAKHAR SHIVRAJ TAKHAR MALE OBC26499 135.0000 SARITA DEVI

562889 KANA RAM GURJAR KAJOD GURJAR MALE MBC26500 135.0000 KASANI DEVI

499528 HEMENDRA GUPTA KAILASH GUPTA MALE EWS26501 135.0000 MEENA DEVI

504001 ANIL HUDDA SUKHA RAM HUDDA MALE OBC26502 135.0000 SAMUDI

452337 POOJA KISHNA RAM TAK FEMALE OBC26503 135.0000 SHANTI DEVI

397050 ABHINAV PRADHAN HARIOM KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN26504 135.0000 GAYTRI SHARMA

423685 KUNDAN KUMAR RATI RAM MALE SC26505 135.0000 LAXMI DEVI

425324 MONIKA TANWAR MAIRAM TANWAR FEMALE SC26506 135.0000 KAMALA DEVI

358946 SUNIL SAINI SHIBBU RAM MALE OBC26507 135.0000 SUNEETA SAINI

206075 RAJENDRA KUMAR JATAV AMRIT LAL MALE SC26508 135.0000 JAGNI

504555 MOHIT JANGID ARJUN JANGID MALE OBC26509 135.0000 SHYAMA

313944 GANESH BANA SHAITAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26510 135.0000 PANA DEVI

147719 RAMKISHOR CHOUDHARY MANGAL CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26511 135.0000 RAMESHWARI DEVI
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441832 JAGDISH SHIVARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC26512 135.0000 TIPU DEVI

365573 JITENDRA KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC26513 135.0000 SUPYAR DEVI

247599 NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR KALU LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC26514 135.0000 MANGI DEVI SUTHAR

334782 BRAJPAL SINGH RAMJEEVAN PARIHAR MALE EWS26515 135.0000 KAMLESH DEVI

340036 RAM KISHAN MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST26516 134.9819 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

428290 ANIL KUMAR SHIV CHAND MALE OBC26517 134.9819 SHANTI DEVI

446173 SUBHASH CHANDRA PALIWAL BHERA RAM PALIWAL MALE EWS26518 134.9819 AMRITA PALIWAL

309082 KULDEEP RAM SINGH MALE OBC26519 134.9819 SUKHI DEVI

623078 SANDEEP SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26520 134.9819 SHARDA DEVI

275125 GANESH LAL PATIDAR HAKARJI PATIDAR MALE OBC26521 134.9819 YESMOGI DEVI

423130 KULDEEP KATEWA HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC26522 134.9819 NIRMALA DEVI

367192 DILIP KUMAR LABANIYA RAJESH KUMAR LABANIYA MALE SC26523 134.9819 GULAB DEVI

559976 RADHE SHYAM JANGID SOHAN LAL MALE OBC26524 134.9819 PRABHATI DEVI

292397 PARAS SOKHAL SULTAN RAM MALE OBC26525 134.9819 SUSHILA SOKHAL

446371 BUDH RAM VIRDHA RAM MALE OBC26526 134.9819 PARU DEVI

331475 AJAY KUMAR JONWAL SHER SINGH BAIRWA MALE SC26527 134.9819 BHAGANTI DEVI

393656 RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA GANGA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS26528 134.9819 SITA DEVI

220987 SUNIL BANA MOHAN LAL BANA MALE OBC26529 134.9819 PARMESHWARI DEVI

487815 DEEP SHIKHA KUSHWAHA MAHESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA FEMALE OBC26530 134.9819 BASANTI DEVI KUSHWAHA

282484 SANGRAM POTALIYA HUKMA RAM MALE OBC26531 134.9819 BHANWARI DEVI

611628 HARENDRA SINGH RAMANAND YADAV MALE OBC26532 134.9819 RAMKALA DEVI

381159 KAILASH CHAND MEENA DEVI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST26533 134.9819 DHAPHU DEVI

404112 AJAY KUAMAR SAIN VASUDEV SAIN MALE OBC26534 134.9819 SUNITA DEVI

578249 PUSHPENDRA RATHORE PARVAT SINGH RATHORE MALE OBC26535 134.9819 YESYASHODA RATHORE

552847 AJAY KUMAR JAT RAMSAHAY JAT MALE OBC26536 134.9819 SAJANA DEVI

135742 MANOJ KHADAWA NANU RAM MALE OBC26537 134.9819 FULA DEVI

189349 KISHANA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC26538 134.9819 JIYON DEVI

202584 KULDEEP SINGH OMVEER SINGH MALE EWS26539 134.9819 GUDDI DEVI

158119 SARTHAK RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC26540 134.9819 BALA DEVI

617846 RAJENDRA REWAR CHAINA RAM MALE OBC26541 134.9819 KAMLA DEVI

557852 SONU KUMAR GURJAR KISHAN GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC26542 134.9819 MANA DEVI

393202 JITENDRA BARALA BALURAM BARALA MALE OBC26543 134.9819 MANJU DEVI

529851 BHAVESH MALI CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC26544 134.9819 SANTOSH

379586 AJAY KUMAR NEMI CHAND MALE SC26545 134.9819 VIMLA DEVI

616084 PRIYA YADAV VEDPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC26546 134.9819 MAMTA YADAV

143436 SANJAY THOLIYA PABU RAM MALE OBC26547 134.9819 KAMLA DEVI

512413 SUNIL PUKHA RAM MALE OBC26548 134.9819 MOHANI DEVI

528894 HAJARI LAL JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC26549 134.9638 RAMCHANDRI JAT

345491 RAMDHAN SAIN HARIMOHAN SAIN MALE OBC26550 134.9638 SHANTI SAIN

295817 NEERAJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC26551 134.9638 SUNITA SONI

191276 ROHIT PARASHAR SATISH KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS26552 134.9638 VINITA PARASHAR

398619 ROHITASH CHOUDHARY NEKI RAM MALE OBC26553 134.9638 SUMITRA DEVI

395553 NATHA RAM GODARA MOHAN LAL GODARA MALE OBC26554 134.9638 SUSHILA DEVI

136139 MAKKHAN LAL BANNA RAM MALE OBC26555 134.9638 NARAYANI DEVI

409598 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEHRAN RAM MALE SC26556 134.9638 LAXMI KANWAR

492794 MAHESH SAINI ATMA RAM SAINI MALE OBC26557 134.9638 JAGDISHI DEVI

586252 YOGENDRA SINGH RAO SHAMBHU SINGH RAO MALE OBC26558 134.9638 PUSHPA BAI

483034 JITENDRA GOCHER HEERA LAL GOCHER MALE MBC26559 134.9638 SANTOSH BAI

414061 RAM NARESH SEN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC26560 134.9638 JANKI BAI

439599 TILOKA RAM CHHAGANA RAM MALE SC26561 134.9638 DHAPU DEVI

295183 MUKESH KUMAR MEGHLAL MALE SC26562 134.9638 MANJU DEVI

311965 SUMIT CHANDERPAL MALE OBC26563 134.9638 RAMI DEVI

526459 NIRANJAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN26564 134.9638 MISAR KANWAR

606467 ANIL TAILOR BABU LAL MALE OBC26565 134.9638 REKHA DEVI

411735 SURMA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC26566 134.9638 VIMLA DEVI

301739 SAKSHI RAJKUMAR FEMALE EWS26567 134.9638 ANUSHUIYA

493225 DEVI SINGH NENAK RAM MALE OBC26568 134.9638 SHYAM BAI

516693 JINAL VAISHNAV DHARMENDRA DAS FEMALE OBC26569 134.9638 SANTOSH

449302 TARUN KHATRI MURLIDHAR KHATRI MALE OBC26570 134.9638 RAJU DEVI

546269 KANCHAN KANWAR KALYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS26571 134.9638 BAL KANWAR
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359232 SOMRAJ DEVICHARAN MALE OBC26572 134.9638 SAROJ

138647 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26573 134.9638 MUNNI DEVI

434955 DEEPAK BENIWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC26574 134.9638 MOHANI DEVI

330469 NARENDRA SWAMI JAIRAM SWAMI MALE OBC26575 134.9638 KOYALI DEVI

460988 VEERAM DEV DANA RAM MALE OBC26576 134.9638 UDI DEVI

393916 ADITYA KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC26577 134.9638 SUBHITA DEVI

378812 OMPRAKASH SWAMI RAM LAL SWAMI MALE OBC26578 134.9457 KAMALA DEVI

410373 SHRAVAN SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE EWS26579 134.9457 CHAMPA KANWAR

447166 VISHAN SINGH MAHECHA CHANDRA SINGH MAHECHA MALE EWS26580 134.9457 SWARUP KANWAR

377038 MANISH SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26581 134.9457 MANOHRI DEVI

344521 YOGESH KUMAR JOSHI RAJENDRA PRASAD JOSHI MALE SC26582 134.9457 MITHALESH DEVI

594108 RAKESH LOHAR RADHESHYAM LOHAR MALE OBC26583 134.9457 PREMI BAI LOHAR

220792 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL BHAGAWANA RAM MALE SC26584 134.9457 GYARASI DEVI

179558 YOGENDRA NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC26585 134.9457 NAND KAVARI BAI

318896 PAVAN KUMAR VERMA HEM CHAND VERMA MALE SC26586 134.9457 SHANTI DEVI

317846 AMIT SHARMA RAMNIWASH SHARMA MALE GEN26587 134.9457 SUMITRA DEVI

232598 PINTU SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS26588 134.9457 RAJU KANWAR

195140 PRAMOD KUMAR AJEET SINGH MALE OBC26589 134.9457 RAJ BALA

437770 DINESH ISHA RAM MALE OBC26590 134.9457 LEELA DEVI

147152 VIJENDRA NITHARWAL BUDDHA RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC26591 134.9457 KAMLA DEVI

311935 VEENU SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS26592 134.9457 KRISHANA

191239 ABHISHEK SHARMA KESHAV DEV SHARMA MALE EWS26593 134.9457 KAMLESH SHARMA

415290 HARIOM CARPENTER BHAWANI SHANKAR CARPENTER MALE OBC26594 134.9457 MANJU BAI

552335 YASHPAL SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS26595 134.9457 ASHWANT KUNWAR

547530 SAJANA KUMARI SWAMI NANDLAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC26596 134.9457 MEERA DEVI

402017 DHEERAJ KUMAR PREETAM SINGH MALE OBC26597 134.9457 BHOODEVI

293913 PARDEEP SINGH JAGTAAR SINGH MALE SC26598 134.9457 MANJEET KOUR

341188 PAPPU LAL KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC26599 134.9457 SANTOSH DEVI

366632 ASHOK KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC26600 134.9457 LALITA DEVI

364320 BHUVNESH KUMAR MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST26601 134.9457 SUGANA DEVI

391249 VIKAS MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST26602 134.9457 ANITA DEVI

598485 PRAMOD DHAKER HEERA LAL MALE GEN26603 134.9457 NARMADA BAI

233994 BEBI KANWAR KISAN SINGH FEMALE EWS26604 134.9457 SHAYAR KANWAR

627308 JAYA RAWAT JITENDRA KUMAR FEMALE MBC26605 134.9457 SUNITA

576591 SOHAN LAL SUTHAR MANCHARAM MALE OBC26606 134.9457 LEHRI DEVI

438283 VIRENDAR SINGH YOGENDAR SINGH MALE EWS26607 134.9457 PREM KANWAR

312785 SAWAR MAL PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC26608 134.9457 DURGA DEVI

219223 ISHANT BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD BISHNOI MALE OBC26609 134.9457 RENU BISHNOI

398280 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR SARDAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC26610 134.9457 RAJANTI DEVI

220496 EKTA KUMAWAT SHIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC26611 134.9457 GAVARA

217811 ANISH KUMAR MEENA RANJEET SINGH MEENA MALE ST26612 134.9457 ANITA DEVI

155482 DIPANSHU CHHADAUT KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC26613 134.9457 MEERA DEVI

152793 ARMAN CHOTA MALE OBC26614 134.9457 AASI

499186 DILKHUSH MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST26615 134.9457 SANTRA BAI

466132 HEMA RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC26616 134.9457 MIRGON DEVI

365098 SUDAMA PRASAD YADAV GANESH NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC26617 134.9275 MALI DEVI

295984 MANJU BALA SHYOPAT RAM FEMALE OBC26618 134.9275 PARWATI DEVI

454422 BHEEM DAN NARU DAN MALE OBC26619 134.9275 KAMLA KANWAR

402312 SANJAY KUMAR DAYAMA OM PRAKASH DAYAMA MALE SC26620 134.9275 PREM DAYAMA

293890 CHANDER BHAN SHARMA BANSI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26621 134.9275 BIMLA DEVI

238589 SATYA NARAYAN GAUR JAGDISH PRASAD GAUR MALE OBC26622 134.9275 KAILASH BAI GAUR

161627 RAVINDRA KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE MBC26623 134.9275 PREM DEVI

323549 PRAVEEN KUMAR GOPAL SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC26624 134.9275 MACHHALA DAGUR

398334 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI CHIRANJI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC26625 134.9275 NARBDA DEVI

492710 SUNIL NAGAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC26626 134.9275 LALITA BAI

543180 SUNITA GODARA RAM NIWAS GODARA FEMALE OBC26627 134.9275 GEETA DEVI

136805 SHAILESH KUMAWAT NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC26628 134.9275 SOHANI DEVI

319348 SUNIL KUMAR DITARWAL BODU RAM DITARWAL MALE OBC26629 134.9275 PATASI DEVI

611220 SONU DHUNDHUKAR MALE OBC26630 134.9275 KHELPATI

365480 GOVIND YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC26631 134.9275 SITA DEVI
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536064 BHUPESH SINGH PANWAR SHAKTI SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC26632 134.9275 MUKESH KANWAR

542706 CHANCHAL MADAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC26633 134.9275 SHARMILA

451088 DEVA RAM KUMPA RAM MALE OBC26634 134.9275 JHAMU DEVI

320294 TUSHAR GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA MALE EWS26635 134.9275 REENA GUPTA

323037 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWAROP SHARMA MALE EWS26636 134.9275 MUTHRI DEVI

618188 MAHENDRA KUMAR KAILASH RAM MALE OBC26637 134.9275 GULAB DEVI

615949 MONU YADAV KASEERAM YADAV MALE OBC26638 134.9275 BIMLA DEVI

457047 DEVA RAM ROOPA RAM MALE OBC26639 134.9275 DEVI

301795 GARIMA AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC26640 134.9275 KAILASH

386768 BHAGWAN SHAY JYANI RAMCHANDRA JYANI MALE OBC26641 134.9275 RAMA DEVI

603134 ASHISH MOCHI KALU LAL MOCHI MALE SC26642 134.9275 ASHA MOCHI

534987 ADITY BAINDAL MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26643 134.9275 MAMTA DEVI

323219 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA BRAJ MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS26644 134.9094 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

460696 BHERA RAM GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC26645 134.9094 KESI DEVI

290579 MAMTA RANI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE EWS26646 134.9094 MONIKA DEVI

495300 ANKIT KUMAR MALAV RAMESHVAR DAYAL MALE OBC26647 134.9094 MANJU MALAV

340427 AJAY BAIRWA BANNA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC26648 134.9094 MADHU DEVI

479953 VAISHALI SEN SHYAAM SUNDER SEN FEMALE OBC26649 134.9094 MADHU

131818 SHANKAR LAL THORY RATAN LAL THORY MALE OBC26650 134.9094 NANCHHI THORY

372873 RAMESH KUMAR KHATANA RAM SINGH KHATANA MALE MBC26651 134.9094 PREM DEVI

129242 SHUBHAM KUMAR RACHIYATA MALI RAM RACHIYATA MALE SC26652 134.9094 SEETA DEVI

169718 AMAN YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC26653 134.9094 BABLI YADAV

573822 SHASHANK NAGDA MURLIDHAR NAGDA MALE GEN26654 134.9094 GAYATRI NAGDA

289690 PAWAN KUMAR ELWA MUKHRAM ELWA MALE OBC26655 134.9094 MEERA DEVI

219879 DEEPAK RANKAWAT DEENDAYAL MALE OBC26656 134.9094 KAMLA DEVI

194546 VIDHI MUDGAL LAXMIKANT SHARMA FEMALE GEN26657 134.9094 VIMLESH SHARMA

383283 SRISHTI SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN26658 134.9094 SAPANA SHARMA

441264 ASHOK PRAJAPAT JITENDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC26659 134.9094 SHYAMA DEVI

328453 PRAHLAD SINGH GURJAR MOHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC26660 134.9094 RAMESHWARI DEVI

510263 MANJU PRAJAPAT GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC26661 134.9094 KAMLA DEVI

565537 HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI GOPAL LAL MALE OBC26662 134.8913 RAJA DEVI

426194 LALITA BAI JAGDISH PARSAD FEMALE GEN26663 134.8913 SAJNA DEVI

358918 RAHUL JANGIR PYARELAL JANGIR MALE OBC26664 134.8913 SANTOSH DEVI

221698 AJAY KUMAR PARIHAR RAMDHAN PARIHAR MALE OBC26665 134.8913 SUMAN DEVI

535543 ANKESH MITTAL KAMLESH MITTAL MALE EWS26666 134.8913 SAVITRI DEVI

484937 SAURABH SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS26667 134.8913 SUSHILA DEVI

483609 PRITAM CARPENTER BALCHAND CARPENTER MALE GEN26668 134.8913 HEMLATA CARPENTER

289565 MANMOHAN SINGH JAIVEER POONIA MALE OBC26669 134.8913 CHANDO DEVI

417559 HARI RAM MEENA PANCHU LAL MEENA MALE ST26670 134.8913 SANTRA BAI

194788 PUNEET PARASHAR MAHESH BABU PARASHAR MALE EWS26671 134.8913 MANJU DEVI

317571 LUCKY SIROHIYA SUMATI PRAKASH SIROHIYA MALE GEN26672 134.8913 LAXMI DEVI SIROHIYA

215710 NEEMA JAT PREM CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC26673 134.8913 SAMTA DEVI JAT

511552 MANISHA VAISHNAV KISHAN DAS FEMALE OBC26674 134.8913 KAUSHALYA DEVI

324052 AKASH GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL MALE EWS26675 134.8913 LAXMI DEVI

443805 SURENDRA TANWAR DEVILAL MALE OBC26676 134.8913 MADHU TANWAR

346176 AVINASH SHARMA HIMMAT KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS26677 134.8913 KANTA DEVI

577207 ANIRUDH SINGH SHAKTAWAT HARI SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN26678 134.8913 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

536029 MURLI SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC26679 134.8913 RAMA DEVI

517048 RAKESH SIRVEE ,HIRA LAL MALE OBC26680 134.8732 TULSI

509755 RAVIKANT GURJAR KANARAM GURJAR MALE MBC26681 134.8732 NANDU DEVI

610708 CHHANGA RAM GURJAR RAM CHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC26682 134.8732 SRAWAN DEVI

361328 KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA MADAN MOHAN GUPTA MALE EWS26683 134.8732 SHARDA GUPTA

310312 SANJAY DALEEP SINGH MALE OBC26684 134.8732 KRISHNA DEVI

395271 LAXMAN YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC26685 134.8732 BHURI DEVI

252927 SUNIL NAIN GOGARAM MALE OBC26686 134.8732 MANJU DEVI

555948 NEMI CHAND BAIRWA NAND KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC26687 134.8732 KALI DEVI

466932 RAVINDRA SINGH ,KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC26688 134.8732 KESHAR KANWAR

240106 RAMESH SAINI BHOLA SHANKER SAINI MALE OBC26689 134.8732 KALI BAI SAINI

252201 VIKRAM BARWAR JAIPRAKASH BARWAR MALE SC26690 134.8732 SAVITRI

429862 VIKASH CHAUHAN RATAN LAL CHAUHAN MALE SC26691 134.8732 SANTOSH CHAUHAN
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556064 ANKUR MOHAN ATAL CHATURBHUJ ATAL MALE SC26692 134.8732 SARITA ATAL

258770 GOVIND SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN26693 134.8732 ANITA DEVI

221431 DEEN SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS26694 134.8732 DURGA KANWAR

302048 RAKESH KUMAR TILOK CHAND MALE OBC26695 134.8732 DHAPA DEVI

205676 DEVESH PAHADIYA RADHESHYAM PAHADIYA MALE SC26696 134.8732 SHAKUNTALA PAHADIYA

344391 VIKASH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC26697 134.8732 PREM DEVI

445240 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC26698 134.8732 TEEJA DEVI

312862 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST26699 134.8732 MOHINI DEVI

296742 RESHAM SINGH ANGREJ SINGH MALE SC26700 134.8732 MANDEEP KAUR

615396 SANJAY SAINI MATADEEN SAINI MALE OBC26701 134.8732 KAMLA DEVI

139800 PRADHUMAN SINGH CHARAN MADAN SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC26702 134.8732 MANAK KANWAR

438991 UMA GOKUL CHAND FEMALE OBC26703 134.8732 CHANDRA DEVI

570455 MAYANK HARKSHI PRATHVI SINGH HARKSHI MALE MBC26704 134.8732 YESANITA HARKSHI

567828 DEVI DANGI ROOPLAL DANGI MALE OBC26705 134.8732 YESNANGI BAI

387154 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST26706 134.8732 NAINA DEVI

417042 VISHNU KUMAR SUMAN DWARKA LAL SUMAN MALE OBC26707 134.8732 RAM MURTI BAI

146247 ANJU CHOUDHARY RAMCHARAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC26708 134.8732 LALI DEVI

390454 KANCHAN JHAJHARA GOVARDHAN JHAJHARA FEMALE OBC26709 134.8732 PHOOLI DEVI

150622 ROHITASH KURI RAMCHANDRA KURI MALE OBC26710 134.8732 MANNI DEVI

495409 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE SC26711 134.8732 RAJNI KUMARI

448407 JASWANT MALI RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC26712 134.8732 ANASI DEVI

251530 SHREE RAM SHARMA DIVAKAR SHARMA MALE EWS26713 134.8732 MANJU SHARMA

617406 NIRMA KUMAWAT MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC26714 134.8732 PUSHPA DEVI

505195 ALKA CHOUDHARY CHENA RAM KARWA FEMALE OBC26715 134.8732 RAMESHWARI DEVI

149092 VIKAS KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC26716 134.8732 SUMAN DEVI

559772 RADHESHYAM KUMHAR SUWA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC26717 134.8551 BADAM DEVI PARJAPAT

357715 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC26718 134.8551 VIMLA DEVI

259353 Sachin Bairathi Satyanarayan Gupta MALE EWS26719 134.8551 BRAJLATA

524408 SURESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC26720 134.8551 BHANWARI DEVI

228843 ANIL MEGHWAL GENA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC26721 134.8551 LOONI DEVI

450824 BHARAT PARIHAR DALPAT RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC26722 134.8551 LEELA DEVI

414633 PAWAN SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE GEN26723 134.8551 KAMLA DEVI

143669 KISHAN LAL BAIRWA RAYMAL BAIRWA MALE SC26724 134.8551 MEERA DEVI

488335 VANRAJ KUMHAR PAPPU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC26725 134.8551 PREM DEVI

345456 PRAKASH PATEL KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS26726 134.8551 ALKA DEVI

298920 SARVAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC26727 134.8551 JAIKORI

366429 RAHUL KUMAWAT SANJAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC26728 134.8551 SHIMALA DEVI

127509 MOHIT PACHAR RAM KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC26729 134.8551 BHAWANI DEVI

457312 SURESH KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC26730 134.8551 DHAPU DEVI

332258 SUDAMA KAILASH CHAND MALE EWS26731 134.8551 KIRANBAI

335262 NANCHU KUMAWAT KANHA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC26732 134.8551 NARANGI DEVI

289159 SANDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH MALE SC26733 134.8551 AMARPAL KAUR

369020 SUBHASH CHANDRA MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA MALE ST26734 134.8551 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

345446 CHETAN KUMAR KUMAWAT GOPIRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC26735 134.8551 URMILA DEVI

347860 RUPAL SONI MANGAL CHAND SONI FEMALE SC26736 134.8551 GEETA DEVI

130849 JAYSHREE JONWAL RAM SINGH JONWAL FEMALE SC26737 134.8551 SARLA JONWAL

163450 JASWANT SAINI DEEPCHAND SAINI MALE OBC26738 134.8551 LAXMEE DEVI

179665 RITESH KUMAR MALAV LAKHAN LAL MALAV MALE OBC26739 134.8551 KAUSHALYA BAI

461878 PEMA RAM ANOPA RAM MALE OBC26740 134.8551 MUNNI DEVI

381774 GOGRAJ JAT AKHERAM JAT MALE OBC26741 134.8551 NANDU DEVI

457966 JAGA RAM GODARA PREMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC26742 134.8551 PAPU DEVI

541237 SANJU SWAMI MALI RAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC26743 134.8551 SUMAN DEVI

170082 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT DHOONI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC26744 134.8551 SHANTOSH DEVI

133833 KAILASH CHOUHAN BHANWAR LAL MALE SC26745 134.8551 PARVATI DEVI

535362 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC26746 134.8551 SANTRA DEVI

223465 MAHIPAL DAN LAXMI DAN MALE OBC26747 134.8551 LEELA DEVI

409702 KOJRAJ SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS26748 134.8551 HAWA KANWAR

310411 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC26749 134.8551 SONA DEVI

473977 KISHAN LAL MIROTHA LOHADEE RAM MIROTHA MALE SC26750 134.8551 MUNNA DEVI

250805 NATVAR MAHENDAR KUMAR MALE OBC26751 134.8551 SANTOSH DEVI
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552973 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT VINOD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC26752 134.8551 LAXMI BAI

511486 RAVINDER SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS26753 134.8551 KAILASH KANWAR

230546 LANKA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC26754 134.8551 SARDA DEVI

587261 RITIK KALAL KALU JI KALAL MALE OBC26755 134.8551 YESSAVITA DEVI

415929 SANJAY SHARMA JAYANT SHARMA MALE EWS26756 134.8370 NIRAMALA SHARMA

316805 GOPESH SHARMA SHRIKRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS26757 134.8370 CHETNA SHARMA

555533 DEV KISHAN GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC26758 134.8370 MANFUL DEVI

591815 HITESH KUMAR MEGHWAL VAJARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC26759 134.8370 PANKU DEVI

213595 RAJESH SONI KHEMCHAND SONI MALE GEN26760 134.8370 VANDANA SONI

171430 VARNIT SHARMA KISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS26761 134.8370 SUNITA DEVI

330365 NEHA TANK RAMESH CHAND TANK FEMALE OBC26762 134.8370 SURGYAN DEVI

515162 PRIYANKA DAIYA RAJENDRA DAIYA FEMALE OBC26763 134.8370 MADHU

629094 SUMIT CHANDRA PAL MALE OBC26764 134.8370 VIMLA

458047 BHARAT KUMAR GAUR CHAMPA LAL MALE EWS26765 134.8370 RAMESHWARI DEVI

614643 SONU SAINI SHYORAM SAINI MALE OBC26766 134.8370 SANTRA DEVI

361791 ASHOK KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC26767 134.8370 RAMESAVERI DEVI

155000 RAHUL MEENA DAULAT RAM MEENA MALE ST26768 134.8370 SUSHILA DEVI

381835 MANOJ KUMAR SAIN BAJRANG LAL SAIN MALE OBC26769 134.8370 MEENA DEVI

627104 DHEERAJ SINGH MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC26770 134.8370 RANI

249529 YUDHISHTHIR KUMAR SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS26771 134.8370 LAXMI DEVI

140585 SHUBHAM BIJARNIA RAJPAL SINGH MALE OBC26772 134.8370 SUMAN BIJARNIA

200305 PRIYANSHU SHARMA ENDRA NATH SHARMA MALE GEN26773 134.8370 SEETA SHARMA

229605 ABHISHEK DAN CHARAN JAGDISH DAN MALE OBC26774 134.8370 SITA DEVI

629069 KRISHAN KUMAR KIRAN PAL MALE OBC26775 134.8370 SUNEETA

232712 MANISH VYAS BHANWAR LAL VYAS MALE EWS26776 134.8188 ANANDI DEVI

367394 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST26777 134.8188 SAROJ DEVI

392518 KRISHAN KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC26778 134.8188 CHNADARKLA

574182 PRINCE SONI JITENDRA SONI MALE OBC26779 134.8188 YESSHARDA DEVI

231021 MANOHAR SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS26780 134.8188 CHHOTU KANWAR

201832 SONVEER RANVEER MALE OBC26781 134.8188 RAM KUMARI

349757 SAHAB SINGH BHOORMAL SAINI MALE OBC26782 134.8188 PREM DEVI

435323 SHANKAR RAM PURKHA RAM PATEL MALE OBC26783 134.8188 KAMLA DEVI

225136 MAHAVEER PRASAD NEMI CHAND MALE OBC26784 134.8188 GANGA DEVI

492434 VIJAY MEENA RAM KAILASH MALE ST26785 134.8188 SANTOSH BAI

555522 AASHA RAM JAT SURAJ JAT MALE OBC26786 134.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

338493 ASHISH NAWARIYA MOOL CHAND NAWARIYA MALE SC26787 134.8188 UMA DEVI

349289 KRISHNA MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST26788 134.8188 MOODI DEVI

586847 INDRA DANGI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC26789 134.8188 NARAYANI BAI

442135 MAHESH KUMAR GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC26790 134.8188 DHOLI DEVI

462455 DINESH KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC26791 134.8188 POONMI DEVI

620921 SUGANA RUPA RAM KHILERI FEMALE OBC26792 134.8188 SONI DEVI

356247 RAKESH KUMAR BANSHIDHAR JAT MALE OBC26793 134.8188 GANGA DEVI

397966 RAMRAY MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST26794 134.8188 BHULI DEVI MEENA

556855 LAKHAN LAL GURJAR HANUMAN GURJAR MALE MBC26795 134.8188 DHANNI DEVI

231321 ANISHA PARBHU RAM FEMALE OBC26796 134.8188 KLAWATI DEVI

611490 ARTI YADAV AMI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC26797 134.8188 VIMALA YADAV

360521 ASHISH CHAUHAN RAJKUMAR MALE EWS26798 134.8188 ANITA

575547 HEENA SUTHAR CHHOGA LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC26799 134.8188 YESUSHA SUTHAR

441151 KAVITA GOPALA RAM FEMALE OBC26800 134.8188 NENU DEVI

390893 ROHAN KUMAR KUMAWAT PRAHALAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC26801 134.8188 MANOJ DEVI

510491 PIYUSH DADHICH SHIV KUMAR MALE EWS26802 134.8188 SHARMILA

196322 PRIYANKA KATARA MADAN MOHAN KATARA FEMALE EWS26803 134.8007  DIVSATYAVATI KATARA

620558 ARADHANA PAREEK BHANWAR LAL PAREEK FEMALE EWS26804 134.8007 GEETA PAREEK

382139 UPENDRA SINGH INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC26805 134.8007 PRABHATI DEVI

372702 SURAJ MAL PRAJAPATI CHHITER MAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC26806 134.8007 PREM DEVI

459680 SURENDRA SINGH BHATI BHACHANA RAM BHATI MALE OBC26807 134.8007 SHARDA DEVI

397118 SACHIN BHATT SHIV KUMAR BHATT MALE OBC26808 134.8007 RADHA DEVI

147524 RAMESH CHAND FAMARA HARI LAL FAMARA MALE MBC26809 134.8007 NAUSAR

290743 RAVI KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC26810 134.8007 SUNITA DEVI

392089 SURENDRA KUMAR NOGIA KESHAR MAL MALE SC26811 134.8007 SHAKUNTALA DEVI
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464641 RAMESH GOPA RAM MALE OBC26812 134.8007 SUNDER DEVI

469169 HEM PAL CHOUDHARY HARCHAND RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26813 134.8007 NARAYANI DEVI

515982 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHEEK SINGH MALE GEN26814 134.8007 YASODA DEVI

238614 VIRANDRE PARATA LALCHAND PARATA MALE OBC26815 134.8007 SAJAN PARATA

437584 PUKHRAJ SANKHLA NARSINGH RAM MALE OBC26816 134.8007 VIDHYA DEVI

314485 REENA KUMARI KAILASH DHOBI FEMALE SC26817 134.8007 KESANTI DEVI

166839 TINA SAINI TIKAM CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC26818 134.8007 LALTA

326411 DHIRENDRA SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS26819 134.8007 SUNITA SHARMA

300202 PREM KUMAR BAL RAM MALE OBC26820 134.8007 SAVITRI DEVI

621718 PAWAN KUMAR RAMU RAM MALE OBC26821 134.8007 JHAMARI DEVI

218129 RAHUL KUMAR JAT RAM PRASAD JAT MALE OBC26822 134.8007 RAMU DEVI

303543 RIYAJ ALI BABU KHAN MALE OBC26823 134.8007 MADEENA BANO

219084 MOHAN GODARA MAGHA RAM MALE OBC26824 134.8007 KHINWANI DEVI

295769 AJAY KUMAR SUTHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC26825 134.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

479793 ARVIND GURJAR SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC26826 134.8007 DHANNI DEVI

619869 AARUSHI CHOUDHARY BHAGU RAM FEMALE OBC26827 134.8007 PATASHI DEVI

466280 ASHULAL GOYAL BABU LAL MALE OBC26828 134.8007 JETHI DEVI

223536 SUNDAR LAL BISHNOI RAM SAWROOP BISHNOI MALE OBC26829 134.8007 KAMLA DEVI

543719 YOGITA KARMVEER JAKHAR FEMALE OBC26830 134.8007 ANITA

323515 SANJAY JANGID RAJESH JANGID MALE OBC26831 134.8007 BEENA DEVI

487904 HIMANSHU YOGI OM PRAKASH YOGI MALE OBC26832 134.8007 DIVYA YOGI

462190 TANVEER KUMAR GIRDHARI RAM MALE SC26833 134.8007 NEELAM DEVI

247391 DEVI LAL REGAR SHIV LAL REGAR MALE SC26834 134.8007 KALA BAI

437383 BHARAT DAN PARAS DAN MALE OBC26835 134.8007 SANTU KANWAR

361239 MANISHA YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC26836 134.8007 BIMALA DEVI YADAV

356429 DINESH GURJAR RAMRAY  GURJAR MALE MBC26837 134.8007 ANOKH DEVI

269871 POONAM KUMARI MEENA LALPATI MEENA FEMALE ST26838 134.8007 SURMA DEVI

302105 AJAY GORA PARHLAD SINGH GORA MALE OBC26839 134.8007 SAROJ DEVI

190986 OMVEER RAM RATAN MALE MBC26840 134.8007 SHUSHILA

447842 SURESH CHOUDHARY BABU RAM MALE OBC26841 134.8007 FAMBU DEVI

347639 BANWARI LAL SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC26842 134.8007 SHANTI DEVI

619702 REKHA RAM MUNDEL BIRMA RAM MALE OBC26843 134.8007 BAJU DEVI

454035 GEETA DEVI KEWAL CHAND FEMALE OBC26844 134.8007 SUNITA DEVI

524799 MANOJ KUMAR BALOTIYA OM PRAKASH MALE SC26845 134.8007 REKHA DEVI

622927 PAWAN CHAND TEJA RAM MALE OBC26846 134.8007 KAMALA DEVI

128178 KAMINI KANWAR RAJ KUMAR RATHORE FEMALE EWS26847 134.8007 ASHA KANWAR

387271 ANKIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE OBC26848 134.8007 PREM DEVI

267088 UDAY MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS26849 134.8007 MANIKA SHARMA

184431 GOLU KUMAR MEENA SHANKARLAL MALE ST26850 134.8007 MANJU BAI

258104 MANISHA GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC26851 134.8007 LALITA DEVI

513975 AKSHIT DAVE MURLIDHAR DAVE MALE EWS26852 134.8007 LALITA DAVE

134236 SHYAM SINGH KAJLA PREM CHAND KAJLA MALE OBC26853 134.7826 RURI DEVI

409321 NARESH MOHAN LAL MALE EWS26854 134.7826 BHAGWATI

342786 VIKAS BENIWAL ROHITASHWA KUMAR MALE OBC26855 134.7826 SUMITRA DEVI

337959 RADHEY SHYAM YADAV JATA SHANKAR YADAV MALE OBC26856 134.7826 CHHOTI DEVI

627331 ANKIT SHARMA CHHATTAR PAL SHARMA MALE OBC26857 134.7826 KAMLESH SHARMA

441106 RAKESH SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC26858 134.7826 VARADI DEVI

556146 SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26859 134.7826 SAYAR DEVI

238347 DIVYANSHU SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS26860 134.7826 MEERA DEVI

502671 HARIRAJ VERMA RAMDAYAL VERMA MALE SC26861 134.7826 PREM DEVI

279850 PAWAN RAM KUMAR MALE OBC26862 134.7826 KAMLA DEVI

534739 SHER SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC26863 134.7826 BHONRI DEVI

555718 OM PRAKASH VAISHNAV RAMESHWAR PRASHAD VAISHNAV MALE OBC26864 134.7826 YASHODA DEVI

229761 SITA RAM GODARA SAHI RAM MALE OBC26865 134.7826 KUSHAL DEVI

516121 KOMAL KANWAR KUNDAN SINGH FEMALE EWS26866 134.7826 BASANT KANWAR

482177 DINESH KUMAR PANKAJ DWARAKI LAL PANKAJ MALE SC26867 134.7826 URMILA BAI PANKAJ

324989 PRAVESH KUMAR UPADHYAY ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN26868 134.7826 SEEMA DEVI

390266 KAMLESH KALA RANG LAL KALA MALE SC26869 134.7826 NARAYANI DEVI

617550 KUNDAN GODARA MADANA RAM GODARA MALE OBC26870 134.7826 KOYALI DEVI

362844 JITENDRA SINGH JADAUN RAJENDRA SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS26871 134.7826 SAVITA DEVI JADAUN
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223724 PREM SINGH CHATAR SINGH MALE EWS26872 134.7826 HAWA KANWAR

559229 SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY HARKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26873 134.7826 BHURI DEVI

226408 MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE KHINV SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS26874 134.7826 BHANWARI KANWAR

222912 NIMBA RAM MAGHA RAM MALE SC26875 134.7826 KAMLA DEVI

469497 RAM NIWAS PANCHA RAM MALE OBC26876 134.7826 LAXMI

624358 JITENDRA SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC26877 134.7826 SHYAMVATI

445242 RAWAL SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS26878 134.7826 ANNU KANWAR

309871 JITENDER SINGH VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS26879 134.7826 SUMITRA

357357 DASHRATH SAINI VIRENDER KUMAR MALE OBC26880 134.7826 SHARDA DEVI

311141 HUNTA RAM KHINYA RAM MALE OBC26881 134.7826 BHANWARI DEVI

240432 MAHAVEER KUMAR PRAJAPAT KALU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC26882 134.7826 URMILA DEVI

254948 ROOPNATH SIDH RAMU NATH SIDDH MALE OBC26883 134.7826 CHUNI DEVI

228261 DHANNA RAM JAT BHOMARAM MALE OBC26884 134.7826 SHARDA DEVI

449669 MOHAN LAL RUKHMANNA RAM MALE OBC26885 134.7826 DHANI DEVI

444199 ASHOK MAYLA NARPAT SINGH MALE OBC26886 134.7826 MUNNI DEVI

540454 MONIKA SABLANIYA SOHAN LAL SABLANIYA FEMALE SC26887 134.7826 GANGA DEVI

543275 MANISHA BAJIYA BALDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC26888 134.7826 RAJU DEVI

447667 SHARWAN KUMAR HUKMA RAM MALE SC26889 134.7826 RUKI DEVI

303401 SHAHBAJ RUSTAM PANWAR MALE OBC26890 134.7826 JAVEDA BANO

179343 DEVRAJ SINGH BHANWAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC26891 134.7645 RUKMANI BAI

218853 MANGI LAL MANGALA RAM MALE OBC26892 134.7645 KAMALA DEVI

428104 AMIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE SC26893 134.7645 SHARDA DEVI

421481 VIKASH CHAHAR SURESH SINGH MALE OBC26894 134.7645 SAROJ DEVI

265852 REKHA SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC26895 134.7645 RAMPATI DEVI

373669 SUNITA CHOUDHARY LAXMINARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC26896 134.7645 SANTOSH DEVI

329565 ROSHAN KUMAR BABU LAL MALE ST26897 134.7645 RAJNI DEVI

217281 JAGDISH VISHNOI RADHE SHYAM VISHNOI MALE OBC26898 134.7645 CHANDERKALA VISHNOI

371225 MAHESH KUMAR NATTHU RAM MALE SC26899 134.7645 SAVITRI DEVI

372710 JITESH MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST26900 134.7645 NAINA DEVI

337414 SAGAR SHARMA HARICHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS26901 134.7645 SUSHILA DEVI

297999 LALA RAM JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC26902 134.7645 SANTOSH DEVI

490069 MANISH JAIN RAMESH  JAIN MALE GEN26903 134.7645 PAPPI JAIN

302082 RAMAN SWAMI RAJA RAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC26904 134.7645 KRISHNA DEVI

565055 ASHA RAM DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC26905 134.7645 SANTARA DEVI

546941 CHAMPA BHAWRIYA MADAN LAL BHAWRIYA FEMALE OBC26906 134.7645 MOHANI DEVI

212349 RAM LAL AHEER SHANKAR LAL AHEER MALE OBC26907 134.7645 RATANI DEVI

556722 VISHAL RAJAWAT PRABHU SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN26908 134.7645 VISHNU KANWAR

209201 RADHIKA KANWAR RATHORE JAWAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS26909 134.7645 KIKA KANWAR

246573 AAKASH TANK SHANKAR LAL TANK MALE OBC26910 134.7645 MANJU DEVI

343339 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV PANCHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC26911 134.7645 GYARSI DEVI

532898 MADAN MOHAN GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC26912 134.7645 DULARI DEVI

617132 MANISHA BHAMU BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC26913 134.7645 KAMLA DEVI

285820 SARJEET KUMAR RAMCHANDER MALE OBC26914 134.7464 RUKMA DEVI

318897 KHEMA RAM JAT MEVA RAM JAT MALE OBC26915 134.7464 CHHOTI DEVI

308657 SHAILENDRA DEVI LAL MALE OBC26916 134.7464 SAVITRI DEVI

214533 NIKHILESH RANAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS26917 134.7464 BEENA KANWAR

264210 SATENDRA SINGH JAIRAM SINGH MALE MBC26918 134.7464 KAMLESH DEVI

582218 YAMUNA SHANKER MEGHWAL PAPPU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC26919 134.7464 BADAMI DEVI

372957 ABHISHEK YADAV JAGDEESH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC26920 134.7464 RAMKALA DEVI

301887 TEJVEER SINGH TEJPAL SINGH MALE OBC26921 134.7464 BIRMATI

129804 MAHIPAL SINGH BAJIYA OM PRAKASH BAJIYA MALE OBC26922 134.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

353457 BANWARI LAL MEENA RANJEET MEENA MALE ST26923 134.7464 MANNI DEVI

464737 BABU LAL KARMI RAM MALE OBC26924 134.7464 LEHARON DEVI

622289 KAILASH SAIN BABU LAL SAIN MALE OBC26925 134.7464 LEELA DEVI

212063 VIJESH SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS26926 134.7464 BASANTI DEVI

466441 RAJU RAM BISHNOI BHAGA RAM MALE OBC26927 134.7464 VIJA DEVI

444360 MAHENDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS26928 134.7464 AYODHYA KANWAR

571034 RUPA RAM DEWASI NAGA RAM MALE MBC26929 134.7464 PHOOLI BAI

415591 SAYYAD AABID ALI SAYYAD SHAHADAT ALI MALE EWS26930 134.7464 NAZMA BEE

546179 RAMAN SUGNA RAM FEMALE OBC26931 134.7464 GULAB DEVI
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223234 VISHAL BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC26932 134.7464 VANDANA DEVI

376998 SHUBHAM SHARMA PRAHALAD SHARMA MALE GEN26933 134.7464 URMILA SHARMA

150258 NITESH BHAKAR SHEESH RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC26934 134.7464 KAMALA DEVI

190822 PRATIBHA MISHRA OM PRAKASH MISHRA FEMALE GEN26935 134.7464 MADHVI MISHRA

250477 PRAMILA ISHAR RAM FEMALE OBC26936 134.7464 KAMLA DEVI

432098 PRAVEEN KUMAR VISHAN SINGH MALE OBC26937 134.7464 ANSEE DEVI

314637 UPARANT KAKDODIYA GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS26938 134.7464 KAMALA DEVI

208028 ANKIT KHATIK JAGDISH CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC26939 134.7464 LAXMI DEVI

581803 LOCHAN PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC26940 134.7464 YESNEEMA PATIDAR

288708 SUKHPREET KOUR MAJOR SINGH FEMALE OBC26941 134.7464 SUKHJEET KOUR

457194 FUSA RAM NAVALA RAM MALE OBC26942 134.7464 GAIRON DEVI

133348 RAKESH KUMAR MAHALA MANNA LAL MALE OBC26943 134.7464 RAMI DEVI

539325 SARITA VERMA MANGAL CHAND FEMALE SC26944 134.7464 SUMAN DEVI

227128 JAGDISH CHOTIYA MEGHA RAM CHOTIYA MALE OBC26945 134.7464 PARMA DEVI

532825 VIJAY SINGH MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST26946 134.7464 SHAMBHO DEVI MEENA

164498 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV AMAR CHAND YADAV MALE OBC26947 134.7464 SUNITA YADAV

503096 MAHENDRA NATH SAPERA SURAM NATH MALE SC26948 134.7464 KAMLA DEVI

127818 CHANDAR SHEKHAR ASHOK KUMAR NOGIYA MALE SC26949 134.7464 SURGI DEVI

198536 SATISH SINGH SINSINWAR MITTHAN SINGH MALE OBC26950 134.7464 KIRAN DEVI

264596 TANISHA SHARMA RAM KISHORE SHARMA FEMALE EWS26951 134.7464 SUSHEELA SHARMA

343741 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT HARI BHAGAWAN  KUMAWAT MALE OBC26952 134.7464 NARANGI DEVI

289396 RAJESH KUMAR DARSHAN LAL MALE OBC26953 134.7464 SUNITA DEVI

412168 GOVIND LAL BABULAL MALE EWS26954 134.7464 AMARTI DEVI

414737 NILESH AHIR SAJJANMAL AHIR MALE OBC26955 134.7464 AYODHYA BAI

298219 SURYA KANT SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN26956 134.7464 ALKA SHARMA

145267 DIMPAL PRAJAPAT GANPAT LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC26957 134.7464 URMILA DEVI PRAJAPAT

437037 ISHWAR SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS26958 134.7464 MANJU KANWAR

349809 MANISH KUMAR SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC26959 134.7464 ANTO DEVI

474777 HARIKESH PRAJAPAT RAMDHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC26960 134.7464 PREM BAI

192660 MANISHA KUMARI BIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC26961 134.7464 ANITA DEVI

288364 DEVKINANDAN SHARMA GANESH MAL SHARMA MALE EWS26962 134.7464 MOHANI DEVI

590187 BHASKAR PATIDAR HARISH PATIDAR MALE OBC26963 134.7464 YESSANGITA

565422 DEEPAK BHADORIYA KAILASH CHAND BHADORIYA MALE SC26964 134.7464 LADA DEVI

562295 RAKESH KUMAWAT KAILASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC26965 134.7464 SALYA DEVI

460354 VIKRAM DASH RAMKANWAR MALE OBC26966 134.7464 SANTOSH

612602 KESHAV KAPURIYA KAMLESH KAPURIYA MALE OBC26967 134.7464 ANITA DEVI

622572 SONA BANO ABDUL SHAKUR FEMALE OBC26968 134.7464 BISMILLAH BANO

223809 POOJA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC26969 134.7464 GEETA DEVI

626491 AMIT KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC26970 134.7464 DHARAM VATI

122357 TEJSINGH SHEKHAWAT RAMSINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS26971 134.7283 PREM KANWAR

375716 RAM LAL BAJAYA DANA RAM JAT MALE OBC26972 134.7283 BHANWARI DEVI

252009 BALBIR SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE EWS26973 134.7283 SHRI KANWAR

249900 RAMNIWAS KURDARAM MALE OBC26974 134.7283 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

268281 GAURVENDRA SHARMA PURAN SHARMA MALE EWS26975 134.7283 SUMAN SHARMA

135215 BHAGIRATH SWAMI HARI DAS MALE OBC26976 134.7283 CHUNA DEVI

365192 VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY NARAYAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26977 134.7283 MURALI DEVI

387983 DHARM PAL HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC26978 134.7283 KAMALA DEVI

223263 SHIV LAL BANA BHANWAR LAL BANA MALE OBC26979 134.7283 BHANWARI DEVI

391790 ANITA YADAV JAYA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC26980 134.7283 KAMALI DEVI

422396 TEENA KUMARI RAM CHANDRA FEMALE OBC26981 134.7283 RAJBALA

185916 NARESH KUMAR KUTLA RAM MALE OBC26982 134.7283 GULABI DEVI

531975 LAKHPAT GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC26983 134.7283 KALYANI DEVI

352459 BANWARI LAL JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC26984 134.7283 RAJU DEVI

345762 RAKESH BALODA GANESH RAM BALODA MALE OBC26985 134.7283 PREM DEVI

434143 MAHI PAL MALLA RAM MALE OBC26986 134.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

386988 RANJANA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS26987 134.7283 KRISHANA DEVI

356488 MANISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY GOVIND RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC26988 134.7283 RAMA DEVI

620063 NAVRATAN NEHRA GOPIRAM NEHRA MALE OBC26989 134.7283 BIMLA DEVI

161464 PINTU RAM MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST26990 134.7283 MUTHARI DEVI

431799 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL MALE EWS26991 134.7283 SUA DEVI
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210111 NATHU LAL GURJAR MULA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC26992 134.7283 LOBHI DEVI

430419 MANDEEP SINGH RATHI DHARM PAL RATHI MALE SC26993 134.7283 SHARDA DEVI

531715 DIL RAJ SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC26994 134.7283 SANTRA DEVI

616909 GORDHAN RAM BHAKAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC26995 134.7283 CHANDRI DEVI

618598 SOHAN LAL BHANWARU RAM MALE SC26996 134.7283 HAVALI DEVI

195809 SWEETY KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC26997 134.7283 VIMLA DEVI

123188 NARENDRA DHANNA RAM MALE OBC26998 134.7283 SONI DEVI

354666 JEETMAL GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC26999 134.7283 RUPA DEVI

369875 OM SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE EWS27000 134.7283 DHAPU KANWAR

604288 GOURI SHANKAR RAWAT KHEM RAJ MALE GEN27001 134.7283 CHUNNI BAI

451086 ASHOK BISHNOI RAVAL RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC27002 134.7283 SOHANI BISHNOI

127724 BUDHRAJ KHATI GHEESA LAL KHATI MALE OBC27003 134.7283 CHINTA DEVI

446364 LALITA KUNWAR UMMED SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS27004 134.7283 PREM KUNWAR

213485 MANOJ KUMAR KHATI GOPAL LAL KHATI MALE OBC27005 134.7283 LAD DEVI

227573 VIKASH OM PARKASH MALE SC27006 134.7283 MAINA

138253 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI BUDHI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC27007 134.7283 DHANNI DEVI

418304 HARIOM NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC27008 134.7283 PARASADI BAI

631289 DEEPAK KUMAR SATISH MALE OBC27009 134.7283 SUNITA DEVI

406554 HANUMAN RAM SEVA RAM MALE OBC27010 134.7283 SAYAR DEVI

289206 CHANDAN SHARMA JAY KISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN27011 134.7283 SUNILLATA

286841 RAMSWRUP GODARA KISHANA RAM MALE OBC27012 134.7283 PRAMA DEVI

617666 HEMRAJ GOPAL RAM MALE SC27013 134.7283 TULCHHI DEVI

479468 SONU KUMAR NAGAR DHANNA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC27014 134.7283  RAM KANYA

374966 KANCHAN PRAJAPAT NAND KISHOR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC27015 134.7283 SUMITRA DEVI

136320 RAVINDRA MAHALA RAM GOPAL MAHALA MALE OBC27016 134.7283 NIRMLA DEVI

416718 ANIKET GURJAR BABU LAL MALE MBC27017 134.7283 SANTOSH BAI

197818 ANKIT KUMAR RAM RATAN MALE SC27018 134.7283 KUSUM DEVI

446109 SUMITRA NARAYAN RAM FEMALE OBC27019 134.7283 DROPADI

342254 POOJA KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC27020 134.7283 GYARASI DEVI

479969 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI RANGLAL SAINI MALE OBC27021 134.7283 SANTI DEVI

435698 LAXMAN RAM JALU RAM MALE OBC27022 134.7283 VEERON DEVI

424980 ARTI KUMARI RAMPAL FEMALE OBC27023 134.7283 MUKESH DEVI

443390 MAHIPAL HARU RAM MALE OBC27024 134.7283 MOHANI

449268 MUKESH GODARA MEHARAM GODARA MALE OBC27025 134.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

178823 YOGESH KUMARI LAVVANSHI DWARKA LAL FEMALE OBC27026 134.7283 PHOOL BAI

150374 RAJESH MOURYA NARSI RAM MOURYA MALE SC27027 134.7283 RAMESHWARI DEVI

131103 HANUMAN GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC27028 134.7283 CHANTA DEVI

325079 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY PREM CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27029 134.7283 TULSI DEVI

311421 GURCHARAN SINGH KARTAR SINGH MALE SC27030 134.7283 RANI

375476 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST27031 134.7283 KARMA DEVI

625714 SACHIN PREM SINGH MALE MBC27032 134.7283 BAIJANTI DEVI

287793 SURESH KUMAR CHANDER BHAN MALE OBC27033 134.7101 KAMLA DEVI

230088 HEMANT KUMAR PUROHIT PAWAN KUMAR PUROHIT MALE EWS27034 134.7101 UMED DEVI

439122 PAIN SHAHIB JAGDISH RAM MALE SC27035 134.7101 CHAMPA DEVI

217896 PARAS KUMAR CHOUDHARY PRAKSH CHANDRA MALE OBC27036 134.7101 SITA DEVI

321117 JUGAL KISHOR SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC27037 134.7101 SUSHILA DEVI

422713 SATYA NAND BHANARAM MALE SC27038 134.7101 VIMALESH

240060 AJAY MALAV RAMSWAROOP MALAV MALE OBC27039 134.7101 KALAWATI MALAV

627218 VAKIL SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE SC27040 134.7101 BHAGWAN DEVI

382947 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA MALE ST27041 134.7101 JAGAN BAI

308268 RAJPAL SANTLAL MALE OBC27042 134.7101 KALAWATI DAVI

425853 SUNIL KUMAR SHRI RAM MALE OBC27043 134.7101 PREM DEVI

610979 CHANDRA SHEKHAR VERMA DURGA PRASAD VERMA MALE SC27044 134.7101 NARMDA DEVI

495009 HIMANSHU GURJAR RAM RATAN GURJAR MALE MBC27045 134.7101 PREM BAI

596539 MAYUR SEVAK ARVIND SEVAK MALE OBC27046 134.7101 YESPUSHPA DEVI

218014 YASHWANT KUMAR BHAMBI MAHAVEER PRASAD BHAMBI MALE SC27047 134.7101 MANJU DEVI

140024 SUNIL NEHRA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC27048 134.7101 MANJU DEVI

127101 VISHAL PALARIYA VEER SINGH PALARIYA MALE OBC27049 134.7101 LALITA DEVI

480370 KISHAN KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS27050 134.7101 GIRJA SHARMA

137030 PRAVEEN KUMAR GORURAM BAGRIA MALE OBC27051 134.7101 SUBITA DEVI
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220799 HEERA LAL VIJAY RAM MALE MBC27052 134.7101 KAMLA DEVI

448813 LAXMAN CHOUDHARY CHIMA RAM MALE OBC27053 134.7101 DALLU DEVI

541950 GEETA VERMA RAMLAL VERMA FEMALE SC27054 134.7101 SOHANI DEVI

446775 SATISH KUMAR GAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC27055 134.7101 MANJU DEVI

480417 VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27056 134.7101 ANITA BAI

207096 ARVIND SINGH TUHIRAM MALE OBC27057 134.7101 SUNITA

452065 UDAY PAL SINGH BHATI MADHO SINGH BHATI MALE EWS27058 134.7101 KIRAN KANWAR

139364 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR HEERA LAL MALE MBC27059 134.7101 SITA DEVI

618244 SURYA PRAKASH JOSHI GHANSHYAM JOSHI MALE EWS27060 134.7101 SANJU DEVI

339201 PAPPU RAM YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC27061 134.7101 SANTI DEVI

227632 MANISH KUMAR TAK OM PRAKASH TAK MALE OBC27062 134.7101 LEELA DEVI

232009 PRAKASH JANGIR SHIV BHAGWAN MALE OBC27063 134.7101 SANTOSH DEVI

208433 NASIRUDDIN MANSURI KAMALUDDIN MANSURI MALE OBC27064 134.7101 SAYRA BANU

462919 MAGA RAM SIMARATA RAM MALE OBC27065 134.7101 MEERA DEVI

142416 CHETAN KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST27066 134.7101 MOOLI DEVI

296943 BAJRANG LAL SIYAG SUGNA RAM MALE OBC27067 134.7101 MOHANI DEVI

451440 CHETAN KILAK RAMDEV MALE OBC27068 134.7101 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

604176 VISHWARAJ SINGH CHOUHAN DHARMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN27069 134.7101 YESKUSUM KUNWAR

558651 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST27070 134.7101 KAMLESH DEVI

368297 AJAY PRAJAPAT SHAMBHU DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27071 134.7101 RAJANTI DEVI

605856 DILIP KUMAWAT ARJUN KUMAWAT MALE OBC27072 134.7101 GOGA DEVI

133413 VINAY SINGH GOUR DASHRATH SINGH GOUR MALE EWS27073 134.7101 SAYAR KANWAR

169221 CHATAR SINGH CHHOTE LAL GURJAR MALE MBC27074 134.7101 KALAVATI DEVI

337349 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC27075 134.7101 ROODI DEVI

222590 SHAHREEN BANO ABDUL GANI FEMALE OBC27076 134.7101 EMANA

307715 SUNIL KUMAR SANWATA RAM MALE OBC27077 134.7101 RUKAMANI DEVI

535798 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST27078 134.7101 MEERA DEVI

206080 DEVENDRA MEENA MADHO SINGH MEENA MALE ST27079 134.7101 BAISA

219385 SHIVAM NAMDEV RAMLAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC27080 134.7101 SEEMA DEVI CHHIMPA

253112 ANJNA VEDPAL FEMALE OBC27081 134.7101 SHILOCHANA

269753 RAM PRASAD RAMLAKHAN MALE OBC27082 134.7101 SHEETAL DEVI

221701 MADAN GOPAL SHIV LAL MALE OBC27083 134.7101 SOHANI DEVI

354190 HITESH POONIA SITA RAM POONIA MALE OBC27084 134.7101 BIMALA DEVI

579967 NATHUSINGH RAJPUT KHUMAN SINGH MALE EWS27085 134.7101 YESGAMMIR BAI

497765 KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT PIRU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27086 134.7101 KAUSHALYA BAI

620603 MAHAVEER SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS27087 134.7101 KIRAN KANWAR

389636 TEJPAL MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST27088 134.7101 SUMITRA DEVI

234311 SURENDRA KUMAR KARWASRA DUDA RAM MALE OBC27089 134.6920 BALI DEVI

421445 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM CHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC27090 134.6920 RISHAL DEVI

128133 ARNIM PREM KUMAR MALE OBC27091 134.6920 MANJU

493967 ROHIT SAMARIYA DOULAT RAM SAMARIYA MALE SC27092 134.6920 GAYATRI DEVI

142268 DINESH KUMAR MANGAL CHAND JAKHAR MALE OBC27093 134.6920 INDRA DEVI

428737 SARITA ROHITASHV FEMALE OBC27094 134.6920 PAPPU DEVI

226442 AMANA RAM TARD SURJA RAM TARD MALE OBC27095 134.6920 SHANTI DEVI

436908 NARENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI MAHENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC27096 134.6920 SUMITRA GIRI GOSWAMI

325798 JEETU JATAV AMAR SINGH JATAV MALE SC27097 134.6920 INDRA

135674 HIMANSHU PARASHAR RAJ KUMAR PARASHAR MALE GEN27098 134.6920 TARA PARASHAR

300988 MANISHA RAMESH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC27099 134.6920 SUNITA DEVI

617022 ARTI SWAMI GIRDHARI DASS FEMALE OBC27100 134.6920 CHANDA DEVI

146846 PANKAJ SINGH JHABAR SINGH MALE OBC27101 134.6920 PREM DEVI

287610 RUPESH RANA RATANLAL RANA MALE SC27102 134.6920 MAGAN DEVI RANA

599636 HEMLATA KUMARI MENARIA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE GEN27103 134.6920 BABU DEVI

205863 ANOOP SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE OBC27104 134.6920 LAKSHMI DEVI

413893 BHARAT BHUSHAN ASHOK KUMAR KHARETIYA MALE OBC27105 134.6920 MANJU SUMAN

478842 MUKESH PANCHAL GANESH PANCHAL MALE OBC27106 134.6920 GAYATRI PANCHAL

516780 JAI KARAN CHARAN KARAN DAN MALE OBC27107 134.6920 KAMALA DEVI

401543 ANKIT DADHICH RADHE SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS27108 134.6920 MAMTA DEVI

517376 ISHWAR LAL TEKA RAM MALE SC27109 134.6920 MAITHI DEVI

299279 ANISHA RAMRATAN FEMALE OBC27110 134.6920 RAM MURTI

607650 VIRENDRA SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC27111 134.6920 PARVATI DEVI
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185439 ISHA BAIRD SONA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC27112 134.6920 ANSI DEVI

188129 DAMMA RAM BHERA RAM MALE OBC27113 134.6920 LACHHI DEVI

452912 NIMBA RAM AMBA RAM MALE OBC27114 134.6920 LACHHI DEVI

422580 NARMESH KUMARI CHANDGI RAM FEMALE OBC27115 134.6920 KAMALA DEVI

126413 HIMANSHU SHARMA BADRINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS27116 134.6920 LALITA DEVI

194998 SATVEER BADGURJAR DARAB SINGH BADGURJAR MALE SC27117 134.6920 BEENA

567957 RAHUL SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC27118 134.6920 YESVANITA DEVI

426199 ARTI SEN PAWAN PRAKASH FEMALE OBC27119 134.6920 KIRAN DEVI

185095 KAMALA KUMARI JUNJA RAM FEMALE OBC27120 134.6920 KASTURI DEVI

347829 SIMRAN SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS27121 134.6920 SANJU DEVI

508409 VASUDEV GOVINDRAM MALE OBC27122 134.6920 JASODA

441813 POOJA JAKHAR DUNGAR RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC27123 134.6920 BABY DEVI

425329 HARISH YADAV VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC27124 134.6920 KAMLESH DEVI

159696 NEERAJ KANWAR OM SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS27125 134.6920 KAMLESH DEVI

287751 MOHIT KUMAR JAGDEESH MALE OBC27126 134.6920 MONIKA

556969 ANNU SHARMA GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS27127 134.6920 ASHA DEVI

234285 GAJANAND GODARA LEKHRAM GODARA MALE OBC27128 134.6920 KAMALA DEVI

150919 SARJEET SINGH MOB SINGH MALE EWS27129 134.6920 SANTOSH KANWAR

587075 SACHIN GURJAR RAJENDRA GURJAR MALE MBC27130 134.6920 SANJU GURJAR

429665 NEERAJ SANJEEV KUMAR MALE SC27131 134.6920 SUSHILA DEVI

509226 MAHAVEER RATANGWAL BUDHA RAM MALE OBC27132 134.6739 KAMLA DEVI

303464 GOVIND VYAS RAJIV LOCHAN VYAS MALE EWS27133 134.6739 SUMITRA DEVI

427906 RAGHURAJ PRATAP SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS27134 134.6739 JAMNA KANWAR

300270 SHIV PRAKASH JAGDISH CHANDER MALE OBC27135 134.6739 VIMLA DEVI

407142 DHARMENDRA MALI JASRAJ MALI MALE OBC27136 134.6739 LEELA DEVI

322056 SANJEEV DHABASH RAJEEV DHABASH MALE OBC27137 134.6739 MADHU DDEVI

166191 LAKSHMI NARAYAN SHARMA LALLU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS27138 134.6739 MANABHA DEVI

338855 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA MALE GEN27139 134.6739 SUMAN SHARMA

628292 JEETU DAMODAR MALE SC27140 134.6739 MUNNI

319237 VED PRAKASH PINGOLIYA LALLU LAL VERMA MALE SC27141 134.6739 LAXMI DEVI

319353 RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGHARIYA SITA RAM SINGHARIYA MALE SC27142 134.6739 SUMITRA DEVI

322697 NITIN SINGH NANDU SINGH MALE EWS27143 134.6739 SUMER KANWAR

628262 HEMRAJ SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC27144 134.6739 SUGAN DEVI

426036 ADITYA SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS27145 134.6739 SHKUNTLA DEVI

182430 RAHIM KHAN NANEY MIYAN MALE EWS27146 134.6739 MAJBOON NISHA

132238 SOURABH IDIWAL RAJ KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC27147 134.6739 MANJU VERMA

229930 VIKRAM SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS27148 134.6739 BHANWARI KANWAR

367595 AMISHA YADAV RAMLAL YADAV FEMALE OBC27149 134.6739 SAJANA YADAV

331643 NARENDRA YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC27150 134.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

146024 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY MAHARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27151 134.6739 RATNI DEVI

506416 POOJA SOMARWAL RAMCHANDRA SOMARWAL FEMALE OBC27152 134.6739 SUSHILA DEVI

218242 AMIT SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN27153 134.6739 MADHU SHARMA

202148 KRASHAN AVTAR BASUDEV MALE MBC27154 134.6739 PRABHA

378412 SHRAWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT KISHORI LAL MALE OBC27155 134.6739 MANJU DEVI

365229 KUNAL SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC27156 134.6739 MANJU DEVI

415674 LOKESH KUMAR NAGAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC27157 134.6739 BALI BAI

208700 SARVESH RAI RAMLAKHAN RAI MALE GEN27158 134.6739 SAVITA RAI

265584 GHANSHYAM SAINI BANSHILAL SAINI MALE OBC27159 134.6739 RADHA DEVI

450269 RAMESH DEWASI RUGHANATH RAM MALE MBC27160 134.6739 PAPPU DEVI

335619 KAMLESH KUMAR UJINIYA MADAN LAL MALE SC27161 134.6739 KAMLA DEVI

323422 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMGOPAL MALE SC27162 134.6739 RAMNIRI

312262 MANDEEP MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC27163 134.6739 LDCPMANJU DEVI

302404 PRADEEP KUMAR MANGERAM MALE OBC27164 134.6739 CHAMELI DEVI

410896 CHOUDHARY NIRMA KUMARI POKRA RAM FEMALE OBC27165 134.6739 PAPU DEVI

463903 SHARVAN PATEL NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC27166 134.6739 SEETA DEVI

254374 POOJA SUBE SINGH FEMALE OBC27167 134.6739 SAMPATI DEVI

464941 JITENDRA KUMAR CHOUHAN DINARAM CHOUHAN MALE SC27168 134.6739 NIMBU DEVI

363572 ROBIN JANGID CHHAIL BIHARI MALE OBC27169 134.6739 UMA SHARMA

339431 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST27170 134.6739 KASTURI DEVI

410321 HARISH KUMAR DEWASI DHUKHA RAM MALE MBC27171 134.6739 JHEMA DEVI
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123882 MUKESH RAWAT BHAGCHAND RAWAT MALE OBC27172 134.6739 SOHANI DEVI

337058 AJAY KUMAR KHINCHI SURESH KUMAR KHINCHI MALE SC27173 134.6739 LAXMI DEVI

491491 SURESH CHAND SAINI HARI SINGH SAINI MALE OBC27174 134.6739 KESHANTA DEVI

435694 SURENDRA TIGAYA POKAR RAM MALE SC27175 134.6739 RAMI DEVI

455187 BHOM SINGH BHATI JOG SINGH MALE GEN27176 134.6739 LAL KANWAR

232074 KOSHLYA GILLA BABU LAL GILA FEMALE OBC27177 134.6739 SANJU DEVI

299745 PANKAJ JAYPRAKASH MALE OBC27178 134.6739 SANTOSH

396713 RAM PRASAD YADAV PRABHU NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC27179 134.6739 GANGA DEVI

440199 SATYAVRAT BISHNOI MOHAN RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC27180 134.6739 MOHANI BISHNOI

440367 SAMPAT RAM BHAGWAN RAM MALE OBC27181 134.6739 SADAMI DEVI

423786 SHUBHAM SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS27182 134.6739 ANITA DEVI

556904 RAMKESH GURJAR HARINARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC27183 134.6739 PANA DEVI

538348 PAWAN JAT MURARI LAL JAT MALE OBC27184 134.6739 RAMBHAROSHI DEVI

142163 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT PAPPU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC27185 134.6739 PUSHPA DEVI

617862 DIKSHA CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD FEMALE OBC27186 134.6739 MAINA KUMARI

558411 RINKU SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI FEMALE OBC27187 134.6739 SANTRA DEVI

322222 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS27188 134.6739 SUNITA DEVI

463829 SUKHDEV RAMLAL MALE OBC27189 134.6739 DHARUDI

517205 BHARAT MEWARA HEERALAL MEWARA MALE OBC27190 134.6558 SANTOSH MEWARA

481070 BHARAT LAL SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS27191 134.6558 MANBHAR DEVI

371762 SONAM PAREEK SURENDRA PAREEK FEMALE EWS27192 134.6558 PUSHPA PAREEK

592541 BHARAT KUMAR KUMHAR GAUTAM LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC27193 134.6558 YESREVA DEVI

205169 MAHESH SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC27194 134.6558 LALITA

525366 AMRIT LAL GUNESH RAM MALE SC27195 134.6558 UGIYA DEVI

313227 GHANSHYAM YADAV RAM DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC27196 134.6558 YASODA DEVI

252635 NANURAM MEGHWAL CHANDRA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC27197 134.6558 KAMALA DEVI

203932 UMRAV SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE OBC27198 134.6558 PREMWATI

178055 SONU KUMAR GOCHER CHHEETAR LAL GOCHER MALE MBC27199 134.6558 URMILA BAI GOCHER

356106 RAM PRASAD MEENA DEV NARAYAN MALE ST27200 134.6558 RAJANTI DEVI

513268 PRAVEEN SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE EWS27201 134.6558 SURAJ KANWAR

359686 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC27202 134.6558 RUDI DEVI

474834 JAGADISH PRAJAPAT BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC27203 134.6558 RAMNATHI BAI

206687 LALIT KUMAR MEENA GIRAJ SINGH MALE ST27204 134.6558 GITA DEVI

181737 HARISH MALAV BAJRANG LAL MALAV MALE OBC27205 134.6558 BADRI BAI

397319 VINOD BAIRWA GOPAL  LAL BAIRWA MALE SC27206 134.6558 JHOOMA BAIRWA

343406 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMNIVAS SHARMA MALE EWS27207 134.6558 MEENA DEVI

184155 KRISHAN MURARI NAGAR RAM RATAN NAGAR MALE OBC27208 134.6558 CHANDRA KANTA BAI

222216 MAHENDRA SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE EWS27209 134.6558 MUMAL KANWAR

417806 SHEELA LODHA DAYA NAND LODHA FEMALE OBC27210 134.6558 SARDAR BAI

308912 VINOD KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC27211 134.6558 SHARDA DEVI

255250 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL DHAKA MALE OBC27212 134.6558 SHANTI DEVI

448841 RAVINDRA NATHU RAM BHASKAR MALE OBC27213 134.6558 RAM KANWARI

224810 VINAY PRATAP SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS27214 134.6558 SEEMA KANWAR

617643 VIRENDRA SINGH KISHORE SINGH MALE EWS27215 134.6558 MUNESH KANWAR

172788 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA JAGDEESH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS27216 134.6558 SEETA DEVI

332301 SHUBHAM MISHRA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE GEN27217 134.6558 MEENA DEVI

311181 HARISH KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR MALE GEN27218 134.6558 CHADAR KALA DEVI

430095 HARI SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS27219 134.6558 SAYAR KANWAR

204926 SANDEEP KUMAR UMRAV SINGH MALE MBC27220 134.6558 KRISHNA

303985 RAY SINGH DEVI LAL MALE OBC27221 134.6558 LICHHMA DEVI

556192 RAMDAYAL GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC27222 134.6558 LAD DEVI

366805 CHETAN SHARMA RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS27223 134.6558 ANJU DEVI

367039 SOMVEER GURJAR VIJJO RAM GURJAR MALE MBC27224 134.6558 SUPEETA DEVI

622903 NIRMA DUNGA RAM FEMALE OBC27225 134.6558 AANCHU DEVI

324325 NEETU CHOUDHARY RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC27226 134.6558 PREM DEVI

322438 RAHUL SAINI GIRADHAREE SAINI MALE OBC27227 134.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

607459 GAURI BHATI PRAKASH BHATI FEMALE OBC27228 134.6558 GUDDI DEVI

625203 MOHINI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS27229 134.6558 KAMLESH SHARMA

310640 RAMAN SANDEEP MALE OBC27230 134.6558 SUMITRA DEVI

504632 ARUNA CHOUDHARY SUKH RAM FEMALE OBC27231 134.6558 SAROJ
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556043 RAHUL GURJAR SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC27232 134.6558 BHANWAR DEVI

463134 HUKMA RAM MALA RAM MALE SC27233 134.6558 INDRA DEVI

244935 BHERU LAL DHAKER KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC27234 134.6558 GEETA BAI

492245 ISHIKA AGRAWAL BHANU PRATAP AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS27235 134.6558 SAVITRI AGRAWAL

446005 HANUMAN KHEEYA RAM MALE OBC27236 134.6558 UDI DEVI

512663 MAHENDRA SINGH MAG SINGH MALE OBC27237 134.6558 INDRA DEVI

605424 PRAVEEN MALI KANARAM MALI MALE OBC27238 134.6558 SUSHILA DEVI

264714 DILKUSH MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST27239 134.6558 SAPETI MEENA

334003 SHUBHAM SINGH SISODIA ASHOK SINGH SISODIA MALE EWS27240 134.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

311244 BHIM SINGH SHER SINGH MALE OBC27241 134.6558 RUKMA DEVI

504133 RAMSWAROOP NARADHANIYA RAMNIWAS NARADHANIYA MALE OBC27242 134.6558 MANJU DEVI

613133 HEERALAL YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC27243 134.6558 SARASWATI YADAV

533032 AASHISH GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC27244 134.6558 PUSHPA GURJAR

610904 SUMAN MAMRAJSINGH CHOUHAN MAMRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS27245 134.6377 MEENA

121550 JETHU SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS27246 134.6377 USHA KANWAR

438629 KAMAL KANT TANWAR BADRI LAL MALE SC27247 134.6377 JAMNA DEVI

308121 HANUMAN PRASAD MALA RAM MALE OBC27248 134.6377 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

325917 MANTESH MEENA GHAMANDI RAM MEENA MALE ST27249 134.6377 BADAM DEVI

232261 HANUMAN JAAT KISHNA RAM MALE OBC27250 134.6377 UMA DEVI

446988 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27251 134.6377 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

287749 ANTARIKSHA D C SHARMA MALE EWS27252 134.6377 RITA SHARMA

437826 RAM KISHOR BABU LAL MALE OBC27253 134.6377 SEEPU DEVI

368345 POONAM YADAV BAJARANG LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC27254 134.6377 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

422930 MONIKA SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC27255 134.6377 ANITA

610445 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN27256 134.6377 MEENA DEVI

417367 VINOD KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE MBC27257 134.6377 KALAVATI BAI

244207 DINESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC27258 134.6377 RUKMANI BAI

432575 KAILASH CHAND VISHNA RAM MALE OBC27259 134.6377 BLVPATASI DEVI

267342 TARUN KUMAR SONI AJAY KUMAR SONI MALE OBC27260 134.6377 KSHAMA DEVI

213204 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR NANU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC27261 134.6377 KAMLA DEVI

334823 RINKU MEENA KALURAM DEEWANA FEMALE ST27262 134.6377 BIRMA DEVI

412891 MONU NAGAR PRABHU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC27263 134.6377 KALI BAI

503333 MANOJ BENDA BUDHARAM MALE OBC27264 134.6377 PARMA DEVI

573994 RAJ BHATI RAMESH CHAND MALE SC27265 134.6377 SITA DEVI

292692 SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS27266 134.6377 VIMLA DEVI

179486 MEGHA SHARMA BRAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS27267 134.6377 MANJU SHARMA

427792 PRIYANKA MAHALA MOHAR SINGH MAHALA FEMALE OBC27268 134.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

463820 SANJNA LIKHAMA RAM BHEEL FEMALE ST27269 134.6377 VIMLA DEVI

137163 MUKESH JAT SHIVRAJ JAT MALE OBC27270 134.6377 SITA DEVI

265863 KRIPA SHANKAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS27271 134.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

336478 SHUBHAM BALWADA OM PRAKASH BALWADA MALE OBC27272 134.6377 KAMALA DEVI

421510 NAVEEN KUMAR JAWAHAR SINGH MALE OBC27273 134.6377 MANJU DEVI

164369 RAJENDRA SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS27274 134.6377 SEEMA SHARMA

123727 YATENDRA KUMAWAT BADRI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC27275 134.6377 LADA DEVI

628879 CHATAR SINGH RAMESHWAR JAT MALE OBC27276 134.6377 KAMLESH

322259 KRISHAN YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC27277 134.6377 GEETA DEVI

405681 GHANSHYAM SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS27278 134.6377 GYARSI DEVI SHARMA

150025 ABDUL MALIK ZAID ABDUL LATIF ZAID MALE OBC27279 134.6377 FAMIDA

446200 LAXMAN RAM GARG RIDAMAL RAM MALE SC27280 134.6377 CHANDRA DEVI

464555 NARAYAN RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC27281 134.6377 RADHA DEVI

365763 AJAY SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE OBC27282 134.6377 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

437044 AJIT PAL SINGH PANWAR OM SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS27283 134.6377 KIRAN KANWAR

446697 RATAN SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS27284 134.6377 CHANDRA KANWAR

350968 PRAMOD SAINI RAMAWATAR SAINI MALE OBC27285 134.6377 URMILA DEVI SAINI

620173 SHYAM SUNDAR VISHNOI BANSHI LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC27286 134.6377 SOHANI DEVI

252169 SANTOSH BIJURAM FEMALE OBC27287 134.6377 PANA

558754 PRADHUMN BARALA PANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27288 134.6377 INDRA DEVI

319113 SHANKAR LAL SAINI RAMHET SAINI MALE OBC27289 134.6377 GYARASI DEVI

142457 JITENDRA CHAUDHARY UMEDA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC27290 134.6377 BAU DEVI

230656 MADHUSUDAN VYAS SHIV KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN27291 134.6377 SHUSHILA DEVI VAYS
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398008 SANDEEP PAREEK CHHITAR MAL PAREEK MALE GEN27292 134.6377 PUSPA DEVI

435196 ARJUN SINGH NAYAL SOHAN LAL NAYAL MALE OBC27293 134.6377 SEETA DEVI

283983 ANKIT YADAV GIRDHARI YADAV MALE OBC27294 134.6377 KOUSHALYA

161784 SHANTNU GAUTAM MANGTU GAUTAM MALE EWS27295 134.6377 SHASHI DEVI

463710 BHAWANI SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS27296 134.6377 PADAM KANWAR

349095 SUNIL CHOUDHARY JAILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27297 134.6377 KAILASHI DEVI

269875 ROHIT SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA MALE EWS27298 134.6377 SHASHI SHARMA

367352 MANJU VERMA YUDHISHTER FEMALE SC27299 134.6377 RADHA DEVI

572976 NICKY DHAKAD GANESH DHAKAD MALE GEN27300 134.6377 SUNITA BAI

226855 HADMAN BHUTIYA CHUNNI LAL BHUTIYA MALE OBC27301 134.6377 SHANTI DEVI

134823 ZAHEER ZUBER MALE EWS27302 134.6377 SULTANA

553601 Narendra Choudhary Hemraj Choudhary MALE OBC27303 134.6377 MANGLI JAT

322204 MONIKA KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC27304 134.6377 JANKI DEVI

230239 KHUSHI RAM KALWAN TOLA RAM MALE SC27305 134.6196 PANA DEVI

205970 SHUBHAM SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS27306 134.6196 KUSUM SHARMA

425583 RITU SAINI PALARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC27307 134.6196 MAYA DEVI

315055 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN SURESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC27308 134.6196 OMLATA SAIN

499329 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST27309 134.6196 UCHACHHAB BAI

600236 JITESH PRAJAPATI RAJESH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC27310 134.6196 KOUSHALYA PRAJAPATI

158767 SANTU PRAJAPAT VIRENDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27311 134.6196 RAMRATI DEVI

395559 ROHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27312 134.6196 SANDHYA DEVI

214210 SATYA NARAYAN VAISHNAV DHARM DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC27313 134.6196 MANJU DEVI

194655 DEEPAK KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC27314 134.6196 URMILA DEVI

205370 MOHAN SINGH SHRIBHAN SINGH MALE OBC27315 134.6196 RAMNIREE

298875 POONAM LAXMAN VERMA FEMALE OBC27316 134.6196  DIVRANI DEVI

496095 AKSHAY KUMAR BERAGI MAHAVEER BERAGI MALE OBC27317 134.6196 RADHA BAI BERAGI

492404 DASHRATH MEENA GOVARDHAN MEENA MALE ST27318 134.6196 RUKMANI BAI

499597 SHRIKANT PARASHAR OM PRAKASH PARASHAR MALE EWS27319 134.6196 LALITA DEVI

452658 MUKESH GEHLOT RAMKISHAN MALE OBC27320 134.6196 RAMESHWARI DEVI

475167 KAUSHAL KUMAR MAHAWAR AMAR SINGH MAHAWAR MALE SC27321 134.6196 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

619429 NARESH JANGIR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC27322 134.6196 PREMEE DEVI

165712 VIPUL KUMAR JAIVEER MALE SC27323 134.6196 RUKMANI

126008 RAVI KAVIYA SHIVRAJ SINGH MALE OBC27324 134.6196 BIMLA DEVI

463790 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGA RAM MALE OBC27325 134.6196 RANI DEVI

239797 MANISH GURJAR GOPAL LAL MALE MBC27326 134.6196 INDRA BAI

436519 MAMTA MOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC27327 134.6196 PARU DEVI

142642 SUNIL SINGH RAWAT RANGLAL SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC27328 134.6196 SHARDA DEVI

440151 MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE CHHAIL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN27329 134.6196 MADAN KANWAR

293702 CHUNNI LAL KESRA RAM DANODIA MALE SC27330 134.6196 SUSHILA DEVI

131691 SAGARMAL GURJAR CHIMAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC27331 134.6196 GULABI DEVI

486339 VIJAY PRAJAPATI CHOTULAL MALE OBC27332 134.6196 BASANTI BAI PRAJAPATI

415930 YOGENDRA KUMAR BRAHMANAND MALE SC27333 134.6196 KAUSHLYA BAI

182095 DEEPAK KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC27334 134.6196 BABLI BAI

124998 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE TEJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS27335 134.6196 MOHAN KANWAR

371710 VICKY YADAV BHEEM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC27336 134.6196 BHAGWATI DEVI

547210 SANDHYA KANWAR NARPAT SINGH FEMALE EWS27337 134.6196 PAPPU KANWAR

310367 PRIYANKA SIKANDER FEMALE OBC27338 134.6196 SUNDER DEVI

462648 HUKMA RAM OM PRAKASH MALE OBC27339 134.6196 KAMLA DEVI

320514 KAMAL KUMAR RADHA KRISHAN MALE OBC27340 134.6196 SANTOSH DEVI

187397 SURESH KUMAR VEERA RAM MALE OBC27341 134.6196 MANGI DEVI

319754 KAMAL GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC27342 134.6196 SHANTI DEVI

489676 PARVEN MEENA AMAR PAL MEENA MALE ST27343 134.6196 CHHOTI DEVI

250267 KRISHNA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC27344 134.6196 TARAMANI

311326 BINDER PAL KAUR MAKHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC27345 134.6015 SURJEET KOUR

430383 RAJNESH BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC27346 134.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

140438 HARLAL DHAYAL RAMDEV DHAYAL MALE OBC27347 134.6015 RASALI DEVI

357869 PRAKASH KUMAR SUNIYA NANDA RAM SUNIYA MALE SC27348 134.6015 MANGI DEVI

192011 ABHISHEK SINGH GIRRAJ SHARAN MALE OBC27349 134.6015 RAJENDRI

277985 POOJA SHARMA ATAM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS27350 134.6015 PUSHPA DEVI

228699 SARITA DUDI JETHA RAM FEMALE OBC27351 134.6015 CHHOTI DEVI
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430254 KAPIL KUMAR DALIP SINGH SOMRA MALE OBC27352 134.6015 SUMITRA DEVI

424817 IRFAN KHAN HAMEED KHAN MALE OBC27353 134.6015 SAYRA BANO

573719 KEVAL SUTHAR VASUDEO SUTHAR MALE GEN27354 134.6015 YESMAYA DEVI

242499 SHIVANSHU JEENGER NARAYAN LAL JEENGAR MALE SC27355 134.6015 SHEELA DEVI

424770 KRISHAN KUMAR UDAI SINGH MALE OBC27356 134.6015 PUSHPA DEVI

300029 MANJU SHARVAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC27357 134.6015 GORAN DEVI

538899 SHUBHAM GUPTA INDRA KUMAR MATHURIA MALE EWS27358 134.6015 DWARIKA MATHURIA

241456 ASHA SUKHAWAL AMBA LAL SUKHAWAL FEMALE EWS27359 134.6015 BHAGAWATI DEVI

551107 KAMLESH KUMAR PUROHIT LEELAJI PUROHIT MALE EWS27360 134.6015 POSI DEVI

549531 BADA RAM VEERA RAM REBARI MALE MBC27361 134.6015 BHEEKHI DEVI

252774 SEEMA KUMARI JASWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC27362 134.6015 SUSHILA DEVI

229215 CHORU RAM SHIV LAL MALE OBC27363 134.6015 SUBHADRA DEVI

417861 VAIBHAV KUMAR VYAS SHATINDRA VYAS MALE EWS27364 134.6015 SUREKHA VYAS

554240 GANESH PRASAD GOLADA KISHAN LAL GOLADA MALE OBC27365 134.6015 RADHA DEVI

500121 TANVEER ALAM SHIRWANI MAROOF ALAM SHIRWANI MALE OBC27366 134.6015 SULTANA BEGAM

614444 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA DHANSI RAM MEENA MALE ST27367 134.6015 UMED DEVI

623074 MANISH KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC27368 134.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

214773 VISHAL SHARMA PARAS MAL SHARMA MALE GEN27369 134.6015 VIMLA DEVI

464066 TEJPAL INDRA SINGH MALE GEN27370 134.6015 VIMLA DEVI

461914 GOPAL JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC27371 134.6015 DHANNI DEVI

394594 DHARMENDRA JAT CHHAGAN LAL JAT MALE OBC27372 134.6015 HAGAM DEVI

465513 POOJA BISHNOI BHANVAR LAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC27373 134.6015 GALKU DEVI

629039 KANHAIYA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS27374 134.6015 PUSHPA SHARMA

304160 LAKHVEER KAUR IKBAL SINGH FEMALE OBC27375 134.6015 MANPREET KAUR

204262 MONIKA KUMARI MOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC27376 134.6015 MEENA DEVI

309034 ANIL KUMAR HANUMAN PARSAD MALE OBC27377 134.6015 KRISHNA DEVI

186654 LADU RAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC27378 134.6015 DHOPEE DEVI

542140 POOJA CHOUTHMAL JAT FEMALE OBC27379 134.6015 BARJI DEVI

548057 ANKITA KAJLA AJEET SINGH KAJLA FEMALE OBC27380 134.6015 SUSHILA DEVI

502569 BHARTI KUMARI VERMA DEVILAL VERMA FEMALE SC27381 134.6015 KESER VERMA

225789 KAMLESH BISHNOI RAJARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC27382 134.6015 JETA DEVI

606257 ANIL KUMAR SAINI SAMPAT LAL MALE OBC27383 134.6015 MANJU DEVI

221740 ANIL INANIYAN BASTI RAM MALE OBC27384 134.6015 KAILASHI DEVI

194119 POONAM UDAYVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC27385 134.6014 MANJOO DEVI

208342 PRITHVIRAJ KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC27386 134.6014 SEETA DEVI

485680 NITESH GAUR CHANDRAKANT GAUR MALE EWS27387 134.5833 BRIJESH GAUR

496028 SUNIL KUMAR RAMAVATAR MALE OBC27388 134.5833 SWARUPI BAI

510599 YOGESH KUMAR MEVA DAS MALE OBC27389 134.5833 MAINA DEVI

268492 PREETI TOMAR RAM SEVAK SINGH TOMAR FEMALE EWS27390 134.5833 USHA TOMAR

222501 SOURABH SWAMI NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC27391 134.5833 KRISHNA SWAMI

539001 SHIVDAYAL PRAJAPAT PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27392 134.5833 BASANTI DEVI

384974 VEEKESH KUMAR JATAV RAJU JATAV MALE SC27393 134.5833 KESHAR BAI

559164 AKRAM MOHAMMAD PATHAN JABBAR MOHAMMAD PATHAN MALE EWS27394 134.5833 ARIFA BEGUM

402831 SURESH MALI PRABHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC27395 134.5833 CHAUTHI DEVI

241961 BALMUKUND DHAKER PHOOL CHAND DHAKER MALE OBC27396 134.5833 SEETA BAI

153838 RAMSINGH BAIRWA NAND LAL BAIRWA MALE SC27397 134.5833 SARJO DEVI

276371 ABHISHEK PANDYA RAMESHWAR PANDYA MALE EWS27398 134.5833 YESNIRMALA DEVI

330939 VIJAY CHAWALA LAL CHAND CHAWALA MALE SC27399 134.5833 SHIMLA DEVI

469938 PRIYANKA RAJPUROHIT BABU SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN27400 134.5833 MAMTA KANWAR

345363 VINOD KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC27401 134.5833 SANJU DEVI

536439 SAURABH KUMAR PAREEK JAGDISH PRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS27402 134.5833 GAYTRI DEVI

404235 RATIRAM GURJAR DURGA PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC27403 134.5833 KOYAL DEVI

501787 VAIBHAV JAIN KALYAN MAL JAIN MALE EWS27404 134.5833 MANJU JAIN

541470 NIKITA AGRAWAL VISHNU KUMAR AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS27405 134.5833 PINKI DEVI

324251 VISHESH KUMAR GURJAR BATTU GURJAR MALE MBC27406 134.5833 MAHARAJI DEVI

458866 NARESH DAN SURAT DAN CHARAN MALE OBC27407 134.5833 DHEL KANWAR

242309 ARUN KUMAR MALI SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC27408 134.5833 LALITA MALI

159690 RAMKESH PRAJAPAT RAMCHARAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27409 134.5833 LEELAWATI

241313 KOMAL PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC27410 134.5833 DWARIKA BAI

437597 VINOD KHADAV RAM PRAKASH MALE OBC27411 134.5833 PAPU DEVI

Page 457

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

266416 NAVEEN SINGH KASANA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE MBC27412 134.5833 KAUSHLYA DEVI

425668 AVISHKA MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC27413 134.5833 SUSHILA

278983 ANAMIKA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC27414 134.5833 SARLA

324090 KAMAL GARG PAWAN GARG MALE EWS27415 134.5833 ANSHU GARG

431416 DINESH DHARMA RAM MALE OBC27416 134.5833 PAPPU DEVI

356261 EKTA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC27417 134.5833 SUSHEELA

623262 MONIKA SHARMA GULAB CHAND FEMALE EWS27418 134.5833 URMILA DEVI

330673 SACHIN SHARMA BANVARI SHARMA MALE EWS27419 134.5833 MALATI DEVI

483080 ABHISHEK GUPTA RAM PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS27420 134.5833 URMILA GUPTA

136701 RAJENDRA MANJU RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC27421 134.5833 SUGNA DEVI

204170 HIMANI RAKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS27422 134.5833 NISHA SHARMA

409029 SWAROOP LAXMAN LAL MALE EWS27423 134.5833 KAMALA DEVI

496980 RAM GOPAL GURJAR ISHWAR LAL MALE MBC27424 134.5833 SUGANA BAI

606008 KALPANA RUPA RAM THAROL FEMALE OBC27425 134.5833 SUGANA

441097 SURESH CHOUDHARY OMA RAM MALE OBC27426 134.5833 MAYA

630680 MUKTI RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC27427 134.5833 MEERA

531084 MANSI GUPTA NIRANJAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS27428 134.5833 ANITA GUPTA

356485 RANVEER SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC27429 134.5833 DHAKELI DEVI

483131 BALVANT YADAV SUKHDEV YADAV MALE OBC27430 134.5833 ANITA DEVI

225722 BHUPENDRA SIYAG MANA RAM MALE OBC27431 134.5833 TULCHHI

617521 SAROJ JAJRA PARMA RAM JAJRA FEMALE OBC27432 134.5833 MUNNI DEVI

216868 JHALAK MALI RAMESH MALI FEMALE OBC27433 134.5833 SUGANA DEVI

374576 ANISH KUMAR YOGI KAILASH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC27434 134.5833 MANSA DEVI

431473 SURYDEEP PAPPURAM MALE OBC27435 134.5833 SINVARI DEVI

493287 PRAMOD SAHU SHAMBU LAL SAHU MALE OBC27436 134.5652 KRISHNA KUMARI SAHU

368276 RAGHVENDRA SINGH YADAV KRISHAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC27437 134.5652 KAMLESH YADAV

479262 MAHAVIR NAGAR JAGADISH NAGAR MALE OBC27438 134.5652 BULI BAI

255615 NITIN JHURIA KAILASH CHANDRA JHURIA MALE EWS27439 134.5652 URMILA DEVI

308315 AJAY SINGH JAKHAR SHER SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC27440 134.5652 SAROJ DEVI

407667 ROHITASW SINGH RATHORE JETHU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS27441 134.5652 SUNDER KANWAR

532702 VIRENDRA VERMA SUKHRAM VERMA MALE SC27442 134.5652 BADAM DEVI

181418 RAJENDRA KUMAR MALAV GITARAM MALAV MALE OBC27443 134.5652 MANJU BAI

387195 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC27444 134.5652 SHEELADEVI

138266 KAMAL KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC27445 134.5652 PUSHPA DEVI

379460 HANSRAJ MEENA HAR LAL MEENA MALE ST27446 134.5652 RUKMANI DEVI

319780 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS27447 134.5652 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

483470 KAVITA MALAV SHIV NARAYAN DHAKER FEMALE GEN27448 134.5652 BULLAK BAI

145792 ASHRAF MOMIN MOINUDDIN MALE OBC27449 134.5652 JAYDA BEGAM

143905 LOKESH KUMAWAT NEMI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC27450 134.5652 MANJU DEVI

150093 RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT MALE OBC27451 134.5652 MANJU DEVI

380540 ASHISH MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC27452 134.5652 PRAMESHWARI

426907 SUDESH KUMARI MUKHTYAR SINGH FEMALE OBC27453 134.5652 MURTI DEVI

560409 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY SHIV NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27454 134.5652 SITA DEVI

332598 HITENDRA SHARMA GAURISHANKER SHARMA MALE EWS27455 134.5652 RENU DEVI

353464 ARVIND KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE OBC27456 134.5652 MOHINI DEVI

563117 SHAHRUKH KHAN ABDUL GANI MALE OBC27457 134.5652 SHAHNAZ BANO

356775 LOKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT JUGAL KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC27458 134.5652 MUNNI DEVI

500871 RAMAVATAR NAGAR RAMPRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC27459 134.5652 KAUSHALYA BAI

122691 GAJENDRA SHARMA TULSI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS27460 134.5652 BHANWARI DEVI

619651 NARMADA SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC27461 134.5652 SANTOSH DEVI

363865 RAJU BAWARIYA OMPRAKASH BAWARIYA MALE SC27462 134.5652 BIMLA DEVI

456076 JETHA RAM PAPPA RAM MALE OBC27463 134.5652 JEEVI DEVI

148479 ANJALI DADHICH LADDU GOPAL ACHARYA FEMALE GEN27464 134.5652 SEEMA SHARMA

442012 SANJAY KUMAR SHETANA RAM MALE OBC27465 134.5652 SPJEEYO DEVI

283915 SHAINA RANI SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE GEN27466 134.5652 KANCHAN RANI

485310 UMESH KUMAR GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS27467 134.5652 SANJU DEVI

370690 VIKRAM SINGH MANOJ SINGH MALE GEN27468 134.5652 SANTOSH KANWAR

397249 YOGESH KUMAR JANGID RAMAVTAR JANGID MALE OBC27469 134.5652 MEENA DEVI

455676 VISHAN LAL GANGA RAM MALE OBC27470 134.5652 KELI DEVI

363389 PUSP DEV SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC27471 134.5652 SAMPTI DEVI
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421879 SANT KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC27472 134.5652 LALITA DEVI

484663 DEEPAK GAUTAM VIDHYA SHANKAR GAUTAM MALE EWS27473 134.5652 KALAWATI

592442 YASH VARDHAN SINGH RANAWAT KISHAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN27474 134.5652 YESSUMAN KUNWAR

218811 PANKAJ DAIYA MAGHARAM DAIYA MALE OBC27475 134.5652 SANGEETA DAIYA

126540 JHABAR MAL GOSWAMI SANWARPURI MALE OBC27476 134.5652 GANESI DEVI

198230 SACHIN RAMESHWAR PURI MALE OBC27477 134.5652 SHANTO

316333 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC27478 134.5652 DEENA DEVI

618470 MAINA KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC27479 134.5652 SUSHILA DEVI

228628 ROHIT PANWAR AKHERAJ PANWAR MALE OBC27480 134.5652 BHANWARI DEVI

615809 NISHANT SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS27481 134.5652 USHA DEVI

326619 MUKUL KUMAR TIWARI KESHAV KUMAR TRIVEDI MALE EWS27482 134.5652 SUSHILA DEVI

405981 HIMMAT SINGH PRAYAG SINGH MALE EWS27483 134.5652 DARIYAV KANWAR

303265 YOGESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC27484 134.5652 DURGA

514371 KULDEEP SINGH NARAPAT SINGH MALE EWS27485 134.5652 NARAYANI KANWAR

522431 DEEPENDRA SINGH PANWAR SHANKAR SINGH MALE GEN27486 134.5652 YESSONU KUNWAR

496535 AMAN NAGAR VIJENDRA NAGAR MALE OBC27487 134.5652 RAJESH BAI

198410 DEEPAK KUMAR VEDVYAS MALE ST27488 134.5652 SUNITA MEENA

233289 NAGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN PABUDAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS27489 134.5652 SUSHILA

494264 GANESH LAL RAM LAL BAIRAGI MALE OBC27490 134.5471 TOLA BAI

356503 ABHISHEK SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS27491 134.5471 SUNDER DEVI

618949 SHIV CHAND SWAMI NANU RAM SWAMI MALE OBC27492 134.5471 CHANDA DEVI

225400 PREMA RAM SUVA RAM MALE OBC27493 134.5471 RUPI DEVI

429208 PANKAJ CHOMAL TULSI RAM CHOMAL MALE EWS27494 134.5471 SUMITRA DEVI

353776 DEEPAK SINGH GURJAR UMMAID SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC27495 134.5471 LADDO DEVI

312031 TAMNISH INDRAJ MALE OBC27496 134.5471 LICHHMA DEVI

302292 RAVINDER KAUR SHAMSHER SINGH FEMALE OBC27497 134.5471 KARAMJEET KAUR

555683 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA LEKHRAJ VERMA MALE SC27498 134.5471 SHIMALA DEVI

328143 SHAILESH MEENA JAGRAM MEENA MALE ST27499 134.5471 RATNI DEVI

425882 KAMLESH SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC27500 134.5471 TEEJA DEVI

359950 SUNIL KUMAR RICHHPAL SINGH MALE OBC27501 134.5471 SUMITRA DEVI

627648 PARUL FAUJDAR GOPI CHAND FEMALE OBC27502 134.5471 RASHMI DEVI

441297 RICHHPAL MIYAL RAM MALE OBC27503 134.5471 KAMALA DEVI

417999 MUKESH KUMAR LODHA BEERAM CHAND MALE OBC27504 134.5471 KALA BAI

611276 NEERAJ PRAJAPAT GOVARDHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27505 134.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

488835 SHAILENDRA NAGAR KHEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC27506 134.5471 LALITESH

340468 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS27507 134.5471 INDRA DEVI

179118 MOHIT NAGAR SHYAM MANOHAR NAGAR MALE OBC27508 134.5471 SUNITA BAI NAGAR

563374 KAILASH GURJAR GIRRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC27509 134.5471 LAXMI DEVI

141930 ISHWAR LAL BOHRA NATHU LAL BOHRA MALE SC27510 134.5471 MUNNI DEVI

369167 RAKESH KUMAWAT BANSHI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC27511 134.5471 SONI DEVI

147782 ARVIND SINGH RAO SATYANARAYAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC27512 134.5471 KOSHALIYA KANWAR

140287 VIRENDRA VIJAY KAILASH MALE SC27513 134.5471 SUMITRA DEVI

382643 DEEPAK SHARMA DIWAKAR SHARMA MALE EWS27514 134.5471 PARVATI SHARMA

196053 BHOLA RAM SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS27515 134.5471 ALKESH KUMARI

140083 PAYAL SHARMA SOMESH SHARMA FEMALE OBC27516 134.5471 REKHA SHARMA

223823 YOGENDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS27517 134.5471 MUKESH KANWAR

590291 HITARTH PANERI NITESH PANERI MALE GEN27518 134.5471 YESJYOTI PANERI

537815 MONIKA MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST27519 134.5471 TARA DEVI

128453 JITENDRA SHARMA SATYANARAIN SHARMA MALE GEN27520 134.5290 EXMSITA DEVI SHARMA

190546 TARESH KUMAR SAIN VIJAY SINGH SAIN MALE OBC27521 134.5290 ROOMA VATI

189196 SHERA RAM CHOUDHARY GUMANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27522 134.5290 MAGEE CHOUDHARY

187085 DALU RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC27523 134.5290 DHURI DEVI

162417 RAHUL BRAHMPAL MALE OBC27524 134.5290 SUMAN DEVI

564431 ABHISHEK PANWAR HEMRAJ PANWAR MALE SC27525 134.5290 SHANTI DEVI

141040 SUBHASH KUMAR MOOL CHAND MALE OBC27526 134.5290 PHOOLI DEVI

204453 JAI DEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH MALE OBC27527 134.5290 SUMAN DEVI

407659 BARKAT KHAN MALUK KHAN MALE OBC27528 134.5290 MEHARON KHATUN

458329 SHARVAN RAM JAT SOHAN LAL MALE OBC27529 134.5290 NORTI DEVI

617311 Mukesh Choudhary Beerma Ram MALE OBC27530 134.5290 BAJU DEVI

237278 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA BRIJ RAJ MEENA MALE ST27531 134.5290 RAJESH
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623782 OM PRAKASH JEWALIYA RAM NIWAS MALE OBC27532 134.5290 JAMNA DEVI

611261 RAKESH KUMAR BANSHI RAM MALE SC27533 134.5290 KESARI DEVI

454915 GORDHAN RAM KALA RAM MALE SC27534 134.5290 KABOO DEVI

171219 PRAMESH KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC27535 134.5290 MANJU DEVI

376172 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR GANPAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC27536 134.5290 MANNI DEVI

565681 MANEESH PRAJAPAT RAMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27537 134.5290 RASHAL DEVI

187967 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC27538 134.5290 INDRA DEVI

159314 VINAY KUMAR SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC27539 134.5290 LAJJA DEVI

536740 SONU OMPRAKASH MALE OBC27540 134.5290 UGANTI

122640 DURGESH SINGH SHANKAR SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS27541 134.5290 LAD KANWAR

429348 MOHD NADEEM UL HASSAN AZAD ALI MALE OBC27542 134.5290 SABNAM BANO

354342 DHOLU RAM GURJAR SHYOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC27543 134.5290 DHAPU DEVI

170183 DEEPAK PAHADIYA HUKAM CHAND PAHADIYA MALE SC27544 134.5290 NIHAL DEI

541341 BHARTI MISHRA RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE EWS27545 134.5290 NAMITA MISHRA

358858 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS27546 134.5290 ANITA DEVI

334793 PRIYARAJ YADAV HANS RAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC27547 134.5290 ANITA YADAV

386301 VINEET SHARMA VISHESH SHARMA MALE EWS27548 134.5290 MADHU SHARMA

547873 MANISHA GADHWAL RATANLAL FEMALE OBC27549 134.5290 PHOOLI DEVI

136405 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY SURENDRA PAL SINGH MALE OBC27550 134.5290 SITA DEVI

351508 YUVRAJ KISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC27551 134.5290 SAJNA DEVI

403816 PURUSHOTTAM YADAV DHANNA LAL YADAV MALE OBC27552 134.5290 RUKMA DEVI YADAV

351803 HEMRAJ PAREWA NANAK CHAND PAREWA MALE SC27553 134.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

374481 GAUTAM KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL JANGID MALE OBC27554 134.5290 SUSHILA DEVI

594345 PRIYANKA BHATI BALU RAM TELI FEMALE OBC27555 134.5290 YESMEERA BAI TELI

381201 ANKIT JAGARWAD MAHESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST27556 134.5290 KAMARO DEVI

400216 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY RAMDAYAL JAT FEMALE OBC27557 134.5290 KAMLA DEVI

332981 KALU RAM PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27558 134.5109 LALI DEVI PRAJAPAT

348803 VINOD KUMAR MAURYA HARI NARAYAN MAURYA MALE SC27559 134.5109 MANNI DEVI

485669 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMNIVAS MEENA MALE ST27560 134.5109 LADKANWAR

408316 KARTIK VEERA LEELADHAR VEERA MALE OBC27561 134.5109 SUSHEELA DEVI

512880 MUKESH CHARAN TEJ KARAN CHARAN MALE OBC27562 134.5109 SUNITA CHARAN

401481 KAPIL KUMAR JEVRIYA RAMESHWAR PRASAD JEVRIYA MALE SC27563 134.5109 PATASI DEVI

610216 SHYAM LAL YOGI RAMNIWAS YOGI MALE OBC27564 134.5109 ROODI DEVI

335979 YOGESH KUMAR JANGID JAGDISH PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC27565 134.5109 NANDU DEVI JANGID

530380 ARBAZ KHAN MOHAMMAD ATHAR MALE OBC27566 134.5109 SALMA BANO

161011 KOMAL GOYAL SUNIL GOYAL FEMALE EWS27567 134.5109 SUMAN GOYAL

187684 HANS RAJ LUMBHA RAM MALE OBC27568 134.5109 RUPOO DEVI

193199 DEEPAK PREM SINGH MALE EWS27569 134.5109 SANTA DEVI

207523 RIYA ASHRMA PANNA LAL FEMALE OBC27570 134.5109 INDRA

180026 DEEPAK SAHU GHANSHYAM SAHU MALE OBC27571 134.5109 SUSHILA BAI

591404 RAVI PATEL DEVILAL PATEL MALE OBC27572 134.5109 YESPUSHPA DEVI

476787 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR RADHAKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC27573 134.5109 MANJU GURJAR

232874 MULCHAND KHINYA RAM MALE OBC27574 134.5109 BHANWARI DEVI

461834 MOHAN SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS27575 134.5109 JASU KANWAR

407365 RUKHAMANA RAM VIRAMA RAM MALE OBC27576 134.5109 MEERA DEVI

393804 ANKIT KUMAR SAINI MUKESH MALI MALE OBC27577 134.5109 KELA DEVI SAINI

566262 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27578 134.5109 NIRMLA DEVI

369947 ASHISH KUMAR SHIRRA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST27579 134.5109 DHOLI DEVI

390125 KHUSHBOO TANWAR DESHRAJ SINGH TANWAR FEMALE GEN27580 134.5109 KUSUM LATA

322349 SHRIRAM KISHAN SHARMA ROOD MAL SHARMA MALE EWS27581 134.4928 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

252798 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALA RAM MALE EWS27582 134.4928 SOMA DEVI

476770 YOGESH KUMAR MALAV SATYA NARAYAN MALAV MALE OBC27583 134.4928 NARESH KANWAR

621922 VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS27584 134.4928 SANGITA DEVI

589954 MOHAMMAD MURAD ABDUL SALAM MALE EWS27585 134.4928 HAZERA BANU

449336 DHARMENDRA GAHLOT TEJ SINGH MALE OBC27586 134.4928 RUKMA DEVI

328244 ADESH KUMAR YOGI CHHOTU RAM YOGI MALE OBC27587 134.4928 MALI DEVI

464467 SHARWAN SAIN RAJU RAM SAIN MALE OBC27588 134.4928 LEELA DEVI

609694 ROHITASH YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC27589 134.4928 KAMLA YADAV

125663 MATIYA SUKHRAJ FEMALE OBC27590 134.4928 GYARSI DEVI

304192 ASHUTOSH KANHAIA LAL MALE EWS27591 134.4928 KAUSHLIYA DEVI
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422618 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR MALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC27592 134.4928 SHANTEE DEVI

528420 HEMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN JETHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS27593 134.4928 SAGAR KANWAR

460421 SACHIN KUMAR JOSHI RAJ KUMAR MALE EWS27594 134.4928 SANTOSH

348658 LOKESH KUMAWAT CHIRANJI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC27595 134.4928 SURGYAN DEVI

140179 LALIT KUMAR SAINI VINOD KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC27596 134.4928 SUSHILA SAINI

525405 ANKIT KHICHI OM PRAKASH KHICHI MALE SC27597 134.4928 ANJANA DEVI KHICHI

270682 SANDESH PATIDAR KACHRU PATIDAR MALE OBC27598 134.4928 YESNAYNA PATIDAR

269026 PRADEEP SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE OBC27599 134.4928 SAUN DEI

134750 BABULAL PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS27600 134.4928 RUKMANI DEVI

402953 PRASHANT CHATURVEDI VIKARAM CHATURVEDI MALE EWS27601 134.4928 SHARDA DEVI

630002 PRIYANKA GAJE SINGH FEMALE OBC27602 134.4928 SURESH DEVI

316914 DEVRAJ SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC27603 134.4928 GEETA

127560 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA KUSHAL SINGH MALE ST27604 134.4928 RAJESH DEVI

228952 TOLARAM SHARMA PARSA RAM SARSWAT MALE EWS27605 134.4928 BHANWRI DEVI

213129 RITU BHARDWAJ MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ FEMALE EWS27606 134.4928 KALPNA BHARDWAJ

148282 MANOJ KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC27607 134.4928 TARAMANI

454806 RITU SAINI SARVAN LAL FEMALE OBC27608 134.4928 RAJNI DEVI

135224 LOKESH SAINI MOTI RAM SAINI MALE OBC27609 134.4928 SAROJ DEVI

457920 HANUMAN RAM RAMPRASAD MALE OBC27610 134.4928 BHANWARI DEVI

179080 PADAM CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL MALE OBC27611 134.4928 GEETA BAI

208223 KHUSHIRAM KUMAWAT SHRAWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC27612 134.4928 BALI DEVI

351285 ANKUSH MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST27613 134.4928 RUPANTI BAI

557773 BALRAM MEENA HARPHOOL MEENA MALE ST27614 134.4746 SOPALI DEVI

170799 KALPANA SHARMA SHRIKANT SHARMA FEMALE EWS27615 134.4746 MEENA SHARMA

128850 RAVI KUMAR SHARWAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC27616 134.4746 INDRA DEVI

429335 ARVIND BHERA NEMI CHAND BHERA MALE OBC27617 134.4746 SARASWATI DEVI

181093 BANTY MEHTA RAMSWRUP MEHTA MALE OBC27618 134.4746 PHOOL BATI

515814 KARNI SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC27619 134.4746 SOHAN KANWAR

123264 HARENDRA CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC27620 134.4746 HASTU DEVI

335347 SHUBHAM KUMAR JANGID PAPPU RAM JANGID MALE OBC27621 134.4746 SUSHILA

218317 AARTI MAHESHWARI RAJESH KUMAR BIYANI FEMALE EWS27622 134.4746 GAYATRI DEVI BIYANI

294660 VED PRAKASH NAND RAM MALE OBC27623 134.4746 SAVITRI

360190 RAHUL DAGUR VIJAY RAM DAGUR MALE OBC27624 134.4746 SUMANLATA DEVI

383769 VIJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC27625 134.4746 MUNNI DEVI

384265 MAMRAJ SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS27626 134.4746 MITTU DEVI

435979 MANISH SEVLIYA PURKHARAM SEVLIYA MALE OBC27627 134.4746 SHARDA DEVI

507003 GUDDY KANWAR SULTAN SINGH FEMALE EWS27628 134.4746 SUVA KANWAR

455920 SHARDA KANWAR MOOL SINGH FEMALE EWS27629 134.4746 SPDESH KANWAR

152383 BALVEER CHOUDHARY HARDAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27630 134.4746 SURGYAN DEVI

321874 DEEPENDRA GANPATI MALE OBC27631 134.4746 OMVATI

335565 AMIT GARG DAULATRAM GARG MALE EWS27632 134.4746 KUSUM GARG

290567 SAHIRAM DAYA CHAND MALE OBC27633 134.4565 SANTI DEVI

309305 SURENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS27634 134.4565 CHHAGAN KANWAR

249131 PURUSHOTTAM MEHRA OM PRAKASH MEHRA MALE SC27635 134.4565 JASHODA MEHRA

441978 RAMESH KUMAR SAGRAMA RAM MALE OBC27636 134.4565 MOHANI DEVI

354908 TEJPAL DABARIA NAND RAM DABARIA MALE SC27637 134.4565 BILA DEVI

364429 SHIMBHU LAL JAT KRISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC27638 134.4565 SANTOSH DEVI

385743 MATADEEN MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA MALE ST27639 134.4565 VIMLA DEVI

229033 VED PRAKASH MOTA RAM JAAT MALE OBC27640 134.4565 BHAGWTI DEVI

329309 RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA MALE OBC27641 134.4565 MOHINI DEVI

533896 ANITA MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST27642 134.4565 HUKUM BAI

226556 SUMAN MATORIA PURNA RAM FEMALE OBC27643 134.4565 SAROJ

164443 ATAL JADON MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS27644 134.4565 BABLI DEVI

447582 HANUMANA RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC27645 134.4565 ANNU DEVI

512253 CHENA RAM BHAKAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC27646 134.4565 PARSU DEVI

314147 AMIT KUMAR BHANDARI HARILAL BHANDARI MALE SC27647 134.4565 KIRAN DEVI

451850 RANJEET SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS27648 134.4565 SURYA DEVI

352628 PRADEEP KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC27649 134.4565 SUSHEELA DEVI

394469 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27650 134.4565 NANDU DEVI

217390 ASHUTOSH PARASHAR RADHE SHYAM PARASHAR MALE GEN27651 134.4565 RAJNI PARASHAR
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503368 PREMSUKH TAJA RAM MALE OBC27652 134.4565 VIMLA

211303 SHIVRAJ PRAJAPAT DURGA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27653 134.4565 PREM DEVI

475699 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC27654 134.4565 MATHRA DEVI

405994 RAWAL SINGH SWAROOP SINGH MALE GEN27655 134.4565 JASU KANWAR

434614 RAMBHAROS RAM NIWAS MALE OBC27656 134.4565 SUMAN DEVI

149690 LOKENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHRAVAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN27657 134.4565 DILEEP KANWAR

261586 VAIBHAV SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA MALE EWS27658 134.4565 NALINI SHARMA

362349 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC27659 134.4565 KRISHNA YADAV

470533 SURAJ BOKAWAT CHHOTURAM BOKAWAT MALE SC27660 134.4565 KAMLA BOKAWAT

193631 PARNIKA SHARMA NANDKISHOR SHARMA FEMALE GEN27661 134.4565 SHIKHA SHARMA

181591 AMIT SUMAN PREM CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC27662 134.4565 GEETA BAI

482950 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC27663 134.4565 MANBHAR BAI

287326 SAGAR BABULAL MALE SC27664 134.4565 BHANWARI DEVI

417085 DHARA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC27665 134.4565 MUNNA BAI

451244 ANIL PALIWAL CHAINSUKH MALE GEN27666 134.4565 KAMLA DEVI

186558 JOGA RAM MAGA RAM MALE OBC27667 134.4565 RUKHI DEVI

572486 PRAJAPAT KAMAL KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC27668 134.4565 SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

398768 RAHUL KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC27669 134.4565 KESHAR DEVI

468995 HARISH CHANANA RAM MALE OBC27670 134.4565 BANNU DEVI

625304 KESHAV KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH MALE ST27671 134.4565 PANCHO BAI

326531 DINESH KUMAR KHARETIA BHANWAR LAL KHARETIA MALE SC27672 134.4384 MOHANI DEVI

190883 VIVEKANAND SHARMA LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS27673 134.4384 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

533550 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST27674 134.4384 RAMESHWARI DEVI

230643 VIKAS ASHIYA MAHENDRA SINGH ASHIYA MALE OBC27675 134.4384 NAINA DEVI ASHIYA

179467 JYOTI KUMARI NAGAR BAL KRISHAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC27676 134.4384 KANTI BAI

412556 AMIT KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR MALE OBC27677 134.4384 MADHU BALA

465831 PRASHANT PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS27678 134.4384 DROPADI PAREEK

461970 KESHA RAM CHENA  RAM MALE OBC27679 134.4384 CHAMPA DEVI

458700 DHARMA RAM UMA RAM MALE OBC27680 134.4384 MOHANI DEVI

433400 SURESH MOHAN RAM MALE OBC27681 134.4384 RAMPYARI

563205 DEVENDERA SINGH SHAKTI SINGH MALE OBC27682 134.4384 URMILA DEVI

525768 DHARM CHANDRA GURJAR BHERU LAL MALE MBC27683 134.4384 SANTU DEVI

203897 JEETENDRA SINGH THAN SINGH MALE OBC27684 134.4384 KAMLESH

197859 SHUBHAM SAINI BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC27685 134.4384 MAHENDRA SAINI

414680 VINOD KUMAR SEN POONAM CHAND SEN MALE OBC27686 134.4384 KALAWATI BAI

241959 RAJESH KUMAR REGAR RAM LAL MALE SC27687 134.4384 MOHANI DEVI

189661 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHIVA RAM MALE SC27688 134.4384 INDRI DEVI

187974 DEVI TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC27689 134.4384 MEERA DEVI

399641 MANOJ MEENA RAMSAHAI MEENA MALE ST27690 134.4384 KAUSHALYA DEVI

463189 MANISH KUMAR SONA RAM MALE OBC27691 134.4384 RAM PYARI

440741 SURENDRA SAIN PUNA RAM MALE OBC27692 134.4384 SUGANI DEVI

175825 NEHA RAO VINOD RAO FEMALE OBC27693 134.4384 YESSANGITA DEVI

253453 NITU CHOUDHARY AMARCHAND SHEORAN FEMALE OBC27694 134.4384 SANTRO DEVI

202071 KRASHANA RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS27695 134.4384 KALA DEVI

253197 SAVITRI BHAGAWANA RAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC27696 134.4384 SANTOSH DEVI

218368 MAHESH KUMAR PANNU RAMRATAN PANNU MALE SC27697 134.4384 ICHCHU DEVI

125079 ANUPRIYA CHOUDHARY POORAN MAL PALSANIA FEMALE OBC27698 134.4384 SUMITRA PALSANIA

374603 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS27699 134.4203 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

157333 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA HAJARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS27700 134.4203 PUSHAP DEVI SHARMA

123522 RAVINDRA KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC27701 134.4203 KAMLA DEVI

494483 NADEEM MOHAMMAD NAFIS MOHAMMAD MALE EWS27702 134.4203 NAZAMA BEGAM

615668 AMAN YADAV KRISHAN YADAV MALE OBC27703 134.4203 SANTOSH YADAV

483724 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC27704 134.4203 NORTI DEVI

305073 REKHA RAM CHANDER FEMALE OBC27705 134.4203 SUMITA

253255 SUBHADRA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS27706 134.4203 MANJU DEVI

304584 DIMPLE KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC27707 134.4203 SHARDA DEVI

212223 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27708 134.4203 SEEMA DEVI

149166 DISHANK YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC27709 134.4203 SAMUNDRA DEVI

142368 RAHUL MALI MANOHAR LAL MALI MALE OBC27710 134.4203 URMILA DEVI

558632 ABHAY KUMAR DHABAI FOJMAL DHABAI MALE MBC27711 134.4203 KOSHLYA DEVI
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172067 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC27712 134.4203 SARITA DEVI

423939 RAJESH KUMARI DALEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC27713 134.4203 SAVITRI DEVI

250375 PUNEET SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA MALE GEN27714 134.4203 SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

404479 SAKSHI SAINI MAHENDRA SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC27715 134.4203 NARVADA SAINI

243761 ANIL SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS27716 134.4203 RENU DEVI

253155 ANJANA KULHARI PRAHALAD RAM FEMALE OBC27717 134.4203 BHANWARI

432277 NAVEEN BHAMBOO GIRDHARI LAL BHAMBOO MALE OBC27718 134.4203 SANGEETA

605698 PRAMOD CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC27719 134.4203 DURGA DEVI

550225 ASHOK KUMAR BHURA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC27720 134.4022 SAVITA DEVI

456092 BHIMA SHANKAR KUNDAN LAL MALE OBC27721 134.4022 DHAN KANWAR

439626 GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN SWAROOP SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN27722 134.4022 EXMLEEL KANWAR

541628 SAROJ KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS27723 134.4022 SANTOSH KANWAR

142658 HASAN KHAN NABAB KHAN MALE OBC27724 134.4022 MADINA BANO

468730 ASHU RAM GANGARAM MALE OBC27725 134.4022 JANI DEVI

456208 Jasraj Suthar Ghewar Chand Suthar MALE OBC27726 134.4022 KHETU DEVI

229634 RAM AVTAR TIWARI MAHENDER KUMAR TIWARI MALE EWS27727 134.4022 SAVITREE

553372 VIKAS CHOUDHARY JAGDISH LAL JAT MALE OBC27728 134.4022 RATAN DEVI

503527 RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC27729 134.4022 SUMITRA CHOUDHARY

297419 RAJVEER DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC27730 134.4022 KAMLA

625579 RAJ KUMAR LAL SINGH MALE OBC27731 134.4022 MAMTA DEVI

504735 MUNNI CHENA RAM KUNWAR FEMALE OBC27732 134.4022 SHARDA

206262 CHHOTE LAL PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC27733 134.4022 VIMLA DEVI

538793 VIMLESH KUMAR MEENA CHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST27734 134.4022 RAMPATI DEVI

224228 RAM RATAN RAJA RAM MALE OBC27735 134.4022 SABU DVEI

342474 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV BIRDHI CHAND MALE OBC27736 134.4022 KAMALI DEVI

260506 CHHOTE LAL  KUMHAR LAXMAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC27737 134.4022 BARPHI DEVI

464609 ANSHUMAN SINGH DATAR SINGH MALE GEN27738 134.4022 BEENA KANWAR

553180 BHUPENDRA SINGH NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS27739 134.4022 KAMLESH KANWAR

319970 MOHIT KUMAR DARIYA LAKSHMI NARAYAN DARIYA MALE SC27740 134.4022 CHANDRAMANI DARIYA

533985 GOVIND CHAUDHARY RAMJILAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC27741 134.4022 KAMLESH DEVI

150110 HARSHIT KUMAWAT DEVAKI NANDAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC27742 134.4022 TARAMANI DEVI

171343 ASHA MEENA SHRIKISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST27743 134.4022 UGANTI DEVI

294603 KAMAL KUMAR JAKHAR OMPRAKASH JAKHAR MALE OBC27744 134.4022 DHAPU DEVI

368776 VIKASH BUNKAR SHANKAR LAL BUNKAR MALE SC27745 134.4022 RAM PYARI DEVI

121207 SURAJ JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC27746 134.4022 MANJU JANGID

127472 SUBHASH SHARMA DUNGAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS27747 134.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

551373 HETVI SINGH RATHORE NAVEEN SINGH FEMALE GEN27748 134.4022 PURNIMA RATHORE

448492 SUMIT VAISHNAV UGAMRAJ VAISHNAV MALE OBC27749 134.4022 MANJU VAISHNAV

319137 RAJEEV KUMAR MEENA HARSAHAI MEENA MALE ST27750 134.4022 PRABHATI DEVI

356921 PHOOL CHAND YADAV BALLU RAM YADAV MALE OBC27751 134.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

243415 RAHUL KUMAWAT MANOJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC27752 134.4022 RAJWANTI KUMAWAT

427215 ANKITA KHEDAR MADAN SINGH FEMALE OBC27753 134.4022 SUMAN DEVI

445012 DURGA RAM MEGHWAL SHERA RAM MALE SC27754 134.4022 HEERA DEVI

286047 ANAMIKA KHETPAL FEMALE OBC27755 134.4022 SUMAN DEVI

448838 MANGILAL HANUMANRAM MALE OBC27756 134.4022 RUKHMANI DEVI

387775 VIJAY KUMHAR KANARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC27757 134.4022 GOMA DEVI

428863 NAKUL GUPTA BALVEER PRASAD MALE EWS27758 134.4022 INDRA DEVI

191945 PANKAJ TUSIYA JAGLAL MALE OBC27759 134.4022 GEETA

308043 ALKA MAHENDER KUMAR TANDI FEMALE OBC27760 134.4022 PARMESHVARI TANDI

303514 NEHA JAIDEV FEMALE OBC27761 134.4022 INDRA

244332 KAMLESH  JAT SHAMBHU LAL JAT MALE OBC27762 134.4022 SOHANI BAI

221794 BHOMA RAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC27763 134.4022 CHAVLI DEVI

226463 SALONI BISHNOI MANOHAR LAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC27764 134.4022 SONIYA DEVI

205985 GARIMA SEHGAL SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC27765 134.4022 RAJRANI

187963 NARESH KUMAR SATTA RAM MALE OBC27766 134.4022 TUGI DEVI

262011 DIYA JAIN SANJAY KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS27767 134.4022 RAJUL JAIN

247600 VIRENDRA SINGH JHALA SHYAM SINGH JHALA MALE EWS27768 134.4022 MITTHU KUNWAR

434586 SUNIL LOOMBA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC27769 134.4022 NENI DEVI

205746 AVDESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS27770 134.3841 SAROJ

367870 KAUSHAL BHARDWAJ ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN27771 134.3841 RAJESHWARI
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563616 NATVAR SINGH TYAGI GOPI KISHAN TYAGI MALE OBC27772 134.3841 KAMLESH VAISHNAV

425142 SUKHVEER SINGH SHIV NATH SINGH MALE OBC27773 134.3841 PARMESHWARI DEVI

226736 GAJESH KINIYA MAL DAN KINIYA MALE OBC27774 134.3841 GEETA DEVI

219697 SUDESH BISHNOI RAM SWAROOP BISHNOI MALE OBC27775 134.3841 SAVITRI BISHNOI

624730 JAGVEER SINGH SUGAN SINGH MALE SC27776 134.3841 MEERA DEVI

202650 JEETENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE MBC27777 134.3841 MOHAN DEI

535839 LALIT UPADHYAY SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS27778 134.3841 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

506546 BIRMA RAM GHASI RAM MALE MBC27779 134.3841 SHANTI DEVI

525605 DIVYA CHUNDAWAT BHAGWAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE EWS27780 134.3841 MEERA KUNWAR

219016 DEVENDRA SAHARAN MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27781 134.3841 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY

132950 SURENDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS27782 134.3841 PUSHPA KANWAR

230137 NARAYAN RAM JAT UGAMA RAM JAT MALE OBC27783 134.3841 BHAGWANTI DEVI

217090 MURALI DHAR KUMAWAT DHANRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC27784 134.3841 RUKMAN KUMAWAT

495691 KRISHNA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS27785 134.3841 MAMTA GUPTA

309947 MANISH PURI RATIRAM MALE OBC27786 134.3841 RAMETI

201014 NARENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC27787 134.3841 CHANDRAWALI

306089 KANISHTHA PILANIYA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC27788 134.3841 SHARMILA

299840 ANIL KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC27789 134.3841 PARVATI

134270 BABULAL SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC27790 134.3841 PAPITA DEVI

427332 LAXMI KUMARI MOOL CHAND FEMALE SC27791 134.3841 SONI DEVI

288067 RAMESH KHILERI RADHERAM MALE OBC27792 134.3841 BIMLA DEVI

282050 MONIKA MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC27793 134.3841 URMILA DEVI

518342 GHANSHYAM SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS27794 134.3841 LAD KANWAR

343208 VIRENDRA BOHARA RAMSWARUP SHARMA MALE EWS27795 134.3841 SANTOSH SHARMA

505532 PRIYANKA TAK RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC27796 134.3841 UMA DEVI

215955 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR MANDRUP GURJAR MALE MBC27797 134.3841 GAJARI DEVI

346928 POOJA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC27798 134.3841 JHUMA DEVI

622140 KIRAN KUMARI KANA RAM FEMALE SC27799 134.3841 GULAB DEVI

206786 NEHA GUPTA GOVIND PRASAD FEMALE EWS27800 134.3841 HEMLATA

144546 VIKRAM DHAKA JAGDISH DHAKA MALE OBC27801 134.3841 JHIMKU DEVI

629232 DILAVAR SINGH BHOJ PAL MALE OBC27802 134.3841 RADHA DEVI

553512 RINKU CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC27803 134.3841 ANANDI DEVI

454647 RAVINDRA SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS27804 134.3841 INDRA KANWAR

435340 VIKRAM KUMAR RANCHHOD RAM MALE OBC27805 134.3841 REKHA DEVI

273971 VIKAS PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR MALE OBC27806 134.3841 YESJANI PATIDAR

140138 ARVIND KUMAR ROHITASH SINGH MALE OBC27807 134.3841 SUNITA

146062 RAVINDRA REPASWAL BHAGIRATH SINGH REPASWAL MALE OBC27808 134.3841 BIMALA DEVI

142282 NARESH KUMAR DUDI NARENDRA KUMAR DUDI MALE OBC27809 134.3841 SUMITRA DEVI

543838 SUMITRA DHAYAL GOPAL LAL DHAYAL FEMALE OBC27810 134.3841 SUGNI DEVI

195703 SHALU LEKHRAJ FEMALE OBC27811 134.3841 RAMWATI

220717 KULDEEP SUTHAR MATARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC27812 134.3841 JAITHI DEVI

558100 REENA CHOUDHARY SUKH LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC27813 134.3841 MANBHAR DEVI

408753 DEVA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC27814 134.3841 KAMALA DEVI

455725 KAPIL SIROHI CHHOTA RAM MALE OBC27815 134.3841 CHHOTI DEVI

430723 SHARVAN KUMAR CHUNA RAM MALE OBC27816 134.3659 SHANTI DEVI

462420 ASHU RAM DAMA RAM MALE OBC27817 134.3659 GANWARI DEVI

592190 NIKUNJ BHATT HARISH CHANDRA BHATT MALE GEN27818 134.3659 YESLEENA BHATT

355377 MITHUN NAROLIYA RAM DAYAL NAROLIYA MALE SC27819 134.3659 PHULA DEVI RAIGAR

422472 MANOJ TANWAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC27820 134.3659 BHANWARI DEVI

405790 SHUBHAM MUDGAL OMPRAKASH MUDGAL MALE GEN27821 134.3659 ANU MUDGAL

544283 MAYA SAINI BHAGIRATH SAINI FEMALE OBC27822 134.3659 SHARDA DEVI

615804 DATAR SINGH OM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS27823 134.3659 SHAKUNTLA

435106 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC27824 134.3659 DIVYA DEVI

503486 DEEPAK SHARMA MUL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS27825 134.3659 MUNNI DEVI

622041 MAYANK RATHORE AJIT SINGH MALE EWS27826 134.3659 MAN KANWAR

435479 DINESH KUMAR SOLANKI BHANWAR LAL SOLANKI MALE OBC27827 134.3659 SHANTI DEVI

281095 PRIYANKA RANI DAYA RAM FEMALE OBC27828 134.3659 GIRDAWARI

194407 SUBHASH KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE SC27829 134.3659 POORAN DEVI

559299 RAKESH JAT BAIRU LAL JAT MALE OBC27830 134.3659 KALI DEVI

375187 DINESH KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC27831 134.3659 TOPHANI DEVI
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626752 GAJENDRA SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC27832 134.3659 SHABO

378601 MEGHA SHARMA GHAN SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE OBC27833 134.3659 MAMTA SHARMA

606606 RAHUL SAMARIYA ANAWAR KHAN MALE OBC27834 134.3659 GEETA DEVI

451065 CHETAN PRAKASH SONI OM PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC27835 134.3659 DHANVANTI DEVI

244364 RAHUL SUTHAR KISHOR KUMAR MALE OBC27836 134.3659 KRISHNA BAI

499731 ARUN KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE SC27837 134.3659 RAMPYARI BAI

137091 SHERSINGH YADAV MALA RAM YADAV MALE OBC27838 134.3659 BIMALA DEVI

217393 KISHAN JAT GOPAL JAT MALE OBC27839 134.3659 BHAGWANI DEVI

251247 ANIL KUMAR DALU RAM MALE OBC27840 134.3659 MANBHARI

490103 DIYA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA FEMALE GEN27841 134.3659 VARSHA

411470 MANISH BISHNOI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC27842 134.3659 RUKMANI DEVI

605657 MONIKA SHARMA SHANTI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS27843 134.3659 LADEE DEVI SHARMA

432157 DUNGA RAM KAILASH JAJRA MALE OBC27844 134.3659 CHHOTI DEVI

572880 SAKTAWAT JITENDAR SINGH KALU
SINGH

KALU SINGH MALE GEN27845 134.3659 YESBABY KUNWAR

553098 RAJESH CHOUDHARY SURAJKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27846 134.3659 RAMESHWARI DEVI

443833 MORDHWAJ BHARAT KUMAR MALE OBC27847 134.3659 SANTOSH DEVI

135199 PINKY SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS27848 134.3659 DURGA DEVI

346542 RITESH MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST27849 134.3659 PANCHI DEVI

326740 CHIRAG PANDA VIJENDRA PANDA MALE EWS27850 134.3659 KAMLESH DEVI

442175 YOGESH SHARMA SHREE KRISHNA SHARMA MALE EWS27851 134.3659 LALITA

292899 KAMAL KUMAR HANSH RAJ MALE ST27852 134.3478 KALAWATI DEVI

320820 VIJENDRA SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE EWS27853 134.3478 FOOL KANWAR

418925 PRASHANT VIJAY PAL MALE OBC27854 134.3478 SHARADA DEVI

157791 ASHU BASWAL ROHITASH BASWAL MALE SC27855 134.3478 RADHA BASWAL

344115 VIJENDRA BAROLIYA KAILASH CHAND BAROLIYA MALE SC27856 134.3478 CHAMELI DEVI

167781 RAVIKANT TIWARI LAXMI KANT SHARMA MALE EWS27857 134.3478 PINKI SHARMA

527294 SURAJ KUMAWAT MANGI LAL KUMAWAAT MALE OBC27858 134.3478 RAMA DEVI

395892 MEENA KUMHAR BHAGWAN SAHAY KUMHAR FEMALE OBC27859 134.3478 BHORI DEVI

163440 RITU BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE GEN27860 134.3478 MUNESH

490049 AMARDEEP CHOUDHARY HARJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27861 134.3478 RADHA DEVI

326343 SUNIL MEHARA BAJRANG LAL BAIRWA MALE SC27862 134.3478 PREM DEVI

598553 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT THAKHAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN27863 134.3478 YESINDRA KUNWAR

207286 MAHIMA SINGHAL PADAM CHAND SINGHAL FEMALE EWS27864 134.3478 PINKY SINGHAL

470567 PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE SC27865 134.3478 SOHANI DEVI

205997 VISHNU KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC27866 134.3478 INDRA

263484 SAPNA MEENA BHONDU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST27867 134.3478 KAMOD DEVI

170072 BALVEER SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC27868 134.3297 EXMKESHAR

275955 DHARMESH PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC27869 134.3297 YESMANJULA PATIDAR

464780 JAGDISH RAM SANGARAM MALE SC27870 134.3297 KISHANON DEVI

610886 SANOJ KUMAR DHINDHWAL BHARAT MAL JAT MALE OBC27871 134.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

158412 AJAY SINGH DAWAS OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27872 134.3297 SAROJ CHOUDHARY

305305 RAJPAL OMPRAKASH MALE OBC27873 134.3297 GIRDAWARI

239355 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA KALYAN MEENA MALE ST27874 134.3297 SHANTI BAI

216430 MAKHAN SINGH RAWAT OM PRAKASH RAWAT MALE OBC27875 134.3297 LAXMI DEVI

207072 RAHUL KUMAR JAKHODIA SUKHVEER SINGH MALE OBC27876 134.3297 MEENA

505531 DINESH SAHADEV RAM MALE OBC27877 134.3297 PARMA DEVI

481461 SURENDRA KEWAT NAND LAL KEWAT MALE OBC27878 134.3297 GULAB BAI

452387 DOODA RAM CHAUDHARY CHETAN RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC27879 134.3297 HARAKHOO DEVI

292445 Dharmpal TARA CHAND MALE SC27880 134.3297 KRISHANA

287806 SUBHAM SANJIV KUMAR MALE OBC27881 134.3297 BIRMA DEVI

435179 DINESH ANANDA RAM MALE OBC27882 134.3297 SOHANI

432950 VINOD UMARAM MALE OBC27883 134.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

150920 RAJKUMAR KUMAWAT GANESH RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC27884 134.3297 DURGA DEVI

343359 TEJPAL MANDAWAT RAMPHOOL MANDAWAT MALE SC27885 134.3297 GULAB DEVI

463356 MOHIT DIWAKAR SHIV PRASAD DIWAKAR MALE OBC27886 134.3297 ANNURADHA DIWAKAR

543541 MAMTA KUMARI SHIVPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC27887 134.3297 SUMITRA DEVI

560515 DINESH KUMAR TANWAR RAMDEV TANWAR MALE SC27888 134.3297 SITA DEVI

433086 KISHOR KUMAR TEEKAM CHAND MALE OBC27889 134.3297 HULI DEVI

533714 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST27890 134.3297 KAMPURI DEVI

Page 465

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

618093 RASHMI JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE OBC27891 134.3297 USHA DEVI

415786 BHOJRAJ GURJAR GANGARAM MALE MBC27892 134.3297 SHANTI BAI

556123 DESHRAJ GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC27893 134.3297 MADHU DEVI

545163 PREM YADAV HARDEVARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC27894 134.3297 BHAGWATI DEVI

283175 MUKESH KUMAR RAMKUMAR MALE SC27895 134.3297 SHARDA DEVI

243538 JITENDRA SINGH MEENA JAGAT SINGH MEENA MALE ST27896 134.3297 RAMI BAI

463020 RAMESH KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC27897 134.3297 KAMLA

583601 VISHAL MEGHWAL CHAMPA LAL MALE SC27898 134.3297 YESMEERA DEVI MEGHWAL

587658 LALIT PATIDAR RAMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC27899 134.3297 YESDHAPU DEVI

620689 PUSHPA KUMARI JAGADISH PRASAD FEMALE MBC27900 134.3297 VIMLA DEVI

316433 SUDESH KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST27901 134.3297 KAILASHI DEVI

356522 SHUBHAM SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC27902 134.3297 KRISHNA DEVI

311776 DHIRAJ KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE SC27903 134.3297 SUNITA DEVI

374953 GANESH MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST27904 134.3297 MOJANTI DEVI

615213 RITU KANWAR AJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS27905 134.3297 SUNITA DEVI

388034 AMIT KUMAR GHOSALYA SHISHUPAL GHOSALYA MALE OBC27906 134.3297 GOTHI DEVI

439544 DINESH KUMAR MANGNA RAM MALE SC27907 134.3297 RANI DEVI

332337 MANISHA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST27908 134.3297 CHAUTHI DEVI

541731 SUMAN SAINI PREMA RAM FEMALE OBC27909 134.3297 SUVA DEVI

598254 DALPAT KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE MBC27910 134.3297 LAVGA DEVI

433768 TAPASVI RAJ SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN27911 134.3297 RASHMI KANWAR

308206 PRATIKSHA DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC27912 134.3297 MAINA

409554 DINESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC27913 134.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

455126 JITENDRA SIKHWAL OM PRAKASH MALE EWS27914 134.3297 MANJU DEVI

454837 JETHU DAN DHAN DAN MALE OBC27915 134.3297 SHAMPU KANWAR

482538 SANJAY MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST27916 134.3116 SHANTI BAI

318608 HARSAHAY JAT PRABHU DYAL JAT MALE OBC27917 134.3116 NANCHHI DEVI

365084 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MANNI RAM MALE OBC27918 134.3116 BANARASI  SAINI

354023 SARVESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS GOTHWAL MALE SC27919 134.3116 SUMAN GOTHWAL

516193 NARPAT SINGH BHUR SINGH MALE EWS27920 134.3116 USHA KUNWAR

490439 YADUNANDAN CHAUDHARY PRITHVIRAJ CHAUDHARY MALE OBC27921 134.3116 PREMLATA CHAUDHARY

355161 MAHIPAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS27922 134.3116 KAMLA DEVI

396151 KANHAIYA LAL PARASWAL BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27923 134.3116 PREM DEVI

385259 NEHA MEENA SANWAR MAL MEENA FEMALE ST27924 134.3116 SUMITRA MEENA

569246 VIVEK VYAS NARESH CHANDRA AMETA MALE EWS27925 134.3116 YESVIMLA

530053 NAVITA BANSAL MURLIMANOHAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS27926 134.3116 INDRA DEVI

325434 SUBHASH CHAND MAVLIYA RAGHUNATH RAM MALE OBC27927 134.3116 ANCHI DEVI

347493 JAI PRAKASH THALAUR FOOL CHAND THALAUR MALE OBC27928 134.3116 KAMLA DEVI

495315 DHARA SINGH GOCHAR GYARSI LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC27929 134.3116 KANYA BAI

480385 REENA DHAKER DINESH DHAKER FEMALE OBC27930 134.3116 SANTOSH BAI

586254 HARDIK PANDYA GIRISH PANDYA MALE EWS27931 134.3116 YESNIRJALA PANDYA

469377 KISHAN SINGH CHARAN BHANWAR SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC27932 134.3116 DARIYAV KANWAR

161333 PRITAM SINGH YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC27933 134.3116 VIDHYA YADAV

317067 HARIRAM CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27934 134.3116 RAMKANYA CHOUDHARY

469615 NENA RAM PRAJAPAT SHREE RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC27935 134.3116 GAWARI DEVI

564781 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY HUKAM CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27936 134.3116 CHHOTA DEVI

513168 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHHEL SINGH MALE EWS27937 134.3116 KANCHAN KUNWAR

360344 SUNIL MALARAM MALE MBC27938 134.3116 CHHOTI DEVI

221616 POOJA CHANDORA JEET RAM FEMALE OBC27939 134.3116 VIMALA DEVI

466312 SONIKA CHHANGANI SOHAN LAL FEMALE GEN27940 134.3116 SUSHILA

479613 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA MANNALAL MEENA MALE ST27941 134.3116 SUSHILA BAI

307734 LAKHWINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH MALE OBC27942 134.3116 NASEEB KOUR

170083 SHEESH RAM YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC27943 134.3116 SEEMA DEVI

428764 ANJALI SANGWAN VINAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC27944 134.3116 SUMAN DEVI

589793 LAXMI NARAYAN BHEEL LALU RAM BHEEL MALE ST27945 134.3116 SUNDAR BAI

337288 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC27946 134.3116 SUMITRA DEVI

481202 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN MAKKHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC27947 134.3116 KAILASHI DEVI

160359 RUKMUDDIN KHAN KHUSHI KHAN MALE OBC27948 134.3116 RASIDAN

231801 SUNIL KUMAR MANJHU HARI RAM MANJHU MALE OBC27949 134.3116 GEETA DEVI

626128 KRISHNA LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC27950 134.3116 VIRMA DEVI
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468855 VAIBHAW RAMAWAT KISHOR RAMAWAT MALE OBC27951 134.3116 ALAKA VAISHNAW

349331 ROHITASHW CHAUDHARY BHOUNRI LAL JAT MALE OBC27952 134.3116 KALLI DEVI

611912 DEEPAK BHURAN JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC27953 134.3116 DHARMA DEVI

502783 AVINASH NAGAR NATHU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC27954 134.3116 SURAJ BAI

384115 SONU BASERA GUGAN RAM MALE OBC27955 134.3116 VIJAYA DEVI

624207 TINKU SINGH BHART SINGH MALE OBC27956 134.3116 MACHHLA

464254 SACHIN PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC27957 134.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

412156 NARESH KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC27958 134.3116 LEELA DEVI

619351 KAILASH BIJARNIYA PRABHURAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC27959 134.3116 SARJU DEVI

235351 LOKESH KAHAR BHANWAR LAL KAHAR MALE OBC27960 134.3116 SUSHILA BAI

572751 RAHUL PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR MALE OBC27961 134.3116 YESBABLI PATIDAR

451387 NARPAT BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC27962 134.3116 SUGNO DEVI

565599 RAJESH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC27963 134.3116 RAMPHUL DEVI

628925 MAMTA DEVI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC27964 134.3116 BALA

156166 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN27965 134.3116 PREETI SHARMA

189202 PRAKASH SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS27966 134.3116 SUA DEVI

186986 VASUNDHARA JALA RAM FEMALE OBC27967 134.3116 INDRA

130932 SURENDRA CHUODHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC27968 134.3116 RAJI DEVI

145326 VIJENDRA KUMAR BAGA RAM MALE OBC27969 134.2935 RAJ KANWAR

151243 TARA CHAND BHURA RAM GILA MALE OBC27970 134.2935 KAMLA DEVI

413085 DEVENDRA NAGAR BHAIRU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC27971 134.2935 BADRI BAI

507714 RAMJEET BIRMARAM MALE OBC27972 134.2935 SHARDA

431043 SURESH KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE SC27973 134.2935 PYARI DEVI

185676 DEVI LAL RUPA RAM MALE OBC27974 134.2935 PAPPU DEVI

440308 OM PRAKASH MOBA RAM MALE OBC27975 134.2935 CHUKA DEVI

629548 DHRUB SINGH MEENA GOPALI MEENA MALE ST27976 134.2935 CHARAN BAI

463117 RENWATA RAM META RAM MALE OBC27977 134.2935 MANGI DEVI

432107 SURENDRA BISHNOI GOPA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC27978 134.2935 PARSI DEVI

342436 SUMAN CHOUDHARY AMI CHAND SAMOTA FEMALE OBC27979 134.2935 SHRAWANI DEVI

129095 PRAKASH MACHHALPURIYA RAM LAL MACHHALPURIYA MALE SC27980 134.2935 TARA DEVI

527537 KARMVEER SINGH CHOUHAN TAKHAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS27981 134.2935 LALITA CHUNDAWAT

223606 YOGESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT DASHRATH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN27982 134.2935 REKHA KANWAR

623584 CHHOGA RAM TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC27983 134.2935 MANU DEVI

214603 VINOD JAT RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC27984 134.2935 LAHRI DEVI

548406 GUDDI PALSANIYA NANDLAL PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC27985 134.2935 SHANTI DEVI

345041 MOHAN LAL SAINI TEJPAL SAINI MALE OBC27986 134.2935 VIMLA DEVI

454995 BHUPENDRA JANI OPARAM JANI MALE OBC27987 134.2935 RAMESHVRI DEVI

189574 RAMESH CHOUDHARY MALA RAM MALE OBC27988 134.2935 BHURI DEVI

212303 HANSA TELI NARAYAN TELI FEMALE OBC27989 134.2935 LEELA DEVI TELI

515944 NASEEM MOHAMMAD SHAKUR FEMALE OBC27990 134.2935 RUKSANA

470020 SANJAY SANKHALA MULTAN RAM MALE OBC27991 134.2935 AYACHUKI DEVI

431728 PRAHLAD RAM MATWA CHENA RAM MALE OBC27992 134.2935 MASTU DEVI

250683 POOJA SARAN PADMA RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC27993 134.2935 RAMPYARI DEVI

537414 TINKU MEENA CHETRAM MEENA MALE ST27994 134.2935 SUA BAI

625559 ABHISHEK JHALANI KRISHAN GOPAL MALE EWS27995 134.2935 RAJNI GUPTA

154734 LEKHA SONI DINESH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC27996 134.2935 SHIMLA SONI

374390 ANJU CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC27997 134.2935 KANTA DEVI

293122 ANIL OMPRAKASH MALE OBC27998 134.2935 RADHA

139732 RAJESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC27999 134.2754 GEETA DEVI

438300 TILOKA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC28000 134.2754 EXMRUKI DEVI

437139 UDA RAM GANGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28001 134.2754 EXMHATHU DEVI

375742 JYOTI SHARMA RAMDEV SHARMA FEMALE EWS28002 134.2754 NORATAN DEVI

450605 MAHENDAR SUTHAR PARMESHWAR MALE OBC28003 134.2754 CHUNNI DEVI

322831 SITA CHOUDHARY CHANDALAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28004 134.2754 MULEE DEVI

609006 NAVAL KISHOR YADAV MOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC28005 134.2754 MEVA DEVI

376436 ASHOK SHARMA CHHAJHU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS28006 134.2754 KRISHNA DEVI

387576 DIPENDRA SINGH OMPRAKASH MALE SC28007 134.2754 SUMAN DEVI

173664 ANJU CHOUDHARI SOHAN SINGH CHOUDHARI FEMALE OBC28008 134.2754 MUNESH CHAUDHARI

179406 RUPCHAND CARPENTER GULABCHAND MALE OBC28009 134.2754 DHAPU BAI

448964 INDRA SINGH JEEVAN SINGH MALE EWS28010 134.2754 CHHAGAN KANWAR
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334718 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV KHEM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC28011 134.2754 MAINA DEVI

154266 SUDHISH MEENA RAMSHI RAM MEENA MALE ST28012 134.2754 GEETA DEVI

506970 SHIVRAJ GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC28013 134.2754 SANTOSH DEVI

493653 DAMODAR GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC28014 134.2754 PREM DEVI

498220 KOMAL KUMAR MEHTA RAJENDRA MEHTA MALE OBC28015 134.2754 USHA MEHTA

625803 DEEPAK SINGH BANAY SINGH MALE GEN28016 134.2754 SHYAMVATI

459654 HEMRAJ DEVA RAM MALE OBC28017 134.2754 IGYARSI DEVI

251773 KOMAL GURJAR CHAINROOP GURJAR FEMALE MBC28018 134.2754 SANTOSH DEVI

391265 SACHIN MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC28019 134.2754 MAYAWATI

158074 JITENDRA JAGDISH MALE SC28020 134.2754 LAXMI DEVI

622826 SANDEEP CHARAN DAVI DAN MALE OBC28021 134.2754 GULAB KANWAR

477724 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI RAMKHILADI SAINI MALE OBC28022 134.2754 POONI DEVI

340167 PRATEEK SHARMA SATISH SHARMA MALE EWS28023 134.2754 ASHA SHARMA

605912 MADHAV SINGH RATHORE MUKANARAM RATHORE MALE OBC28024 134.2754 LEELA DEVI

222206 SHIV LAL BANA RAJU RAM BANA MALE OBC28025 134.2754 HUKMI DEVI

194059 GAMBHIR SINGH GURJAR MURARI LAL MALE MBC28026 134.2754 LAXMI DEVI

629108 VINIT KUMAR JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC28027 134.2754 SONA DEVI

263414 KOMAL GURJAR KARTAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE OBC28028 134.2754 KAMLESH DEVI

563344 PRIYANKA SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC28029 134.2754 SURGYAN DEVI

222727 SONU KUMAR BIRAJLAL MALE OBC28030 134.2754 RUPA DEVI

539828 ANJALI GAJANAND FEMALE OBC28031 134.2754 MANJU DEVI

555427 RAHUL VERMA TEJU RAM VERMA MALE SC28032 134.2754 SUSHILA DEVI

499342 DHARMENDRA MEENA JANKI LAL MEENA MALE ST28033 134.2754 FORANTI DEVI

406417 RAJPAL SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN28034 134.2754 SUGAN KANWAR

477796 UDAI BHAN SINGH CHANDRA PAL SINGH MALE EWS28035 134.2572 KAMLESH SINGH

205328 KESHAV SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS28036 134.2572 URMILA DEVI

378949 KRISHANA SHARMA BIRDI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS28037 134.2572 NANCHHI DEVI

269738 ANAMIKA MITTAL BANWARI LAL MITTAL FEMALE GEN28038 134.2572 SHASHI MITTAL

513588 BABU LAL GHEESHA RAM MALE OBC28039 134.2572 DAKU

124008 RAHUL PAREEK MUKESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS28040 134.2572 YASHODA DEVI PAREEK

234005 POONAM GAR HADMAN GAR MALE OBC28041 134.2572 CHAWALI DEVI

384222 RAJAT KULHARI MAHAVEER KULHARI MALE OBC28042 134.2572 SUSHILA DEVI

495319 SHASHANK SHARMA BAIJNATH SHARMA MALE EWS28043 134.2572 SANDHYA SHARMA

180327 KAPIL NAGAR ANIL NAGAR MALE OBC28044 134.2572 LEELA BAI

473571 CHANCHAL SAINI BANAY SINGH FEMALE OBC28045 134.2572 BAIJANTI

249352 PRACHI SINGH RATHORE CHATAR SINGH FEMALE EWS28046 134.2572 PREM KUNWAR

563740 DHARMRAJ YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC28047 134.2572 KALAWATI DEVI

628985 HAKKAN SAPAT KHAN MALE OBC28048 134.2572 JUVEDA

390812 RAHUL JITARWAL BHAGWAN SAHAI CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28049 134.2572 AACHI DEVI

218070 SOHEB AKHTAR RANGREG RAFEEQ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC28050 134.2572 RUKHSANA BANO

524970 GANPAT SINGH KHARWAR MANGU SINGH KHARWAR MALE OBC28051 134.2572 MUNNA BAI

269183 HARIOM PURI BIJENDRA PURI MALE OBC28052 134.2572 MITHLESH

219375 MADAN KUMAR BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC28053 134.2572 RAMESHWARI DEVI

390478 VISHNU SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS28054 134.2572 SAROJ SHARMA

370724 DEEPIKA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS28055 134.2572 SUMITRA DEVI

458710 HEMANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY PARBAT SINGH MALE OBC28056 134.2572 NOHARI DEVI

421972 SANDEEP KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SIGAR MALE OBC28057 134.2572 NIRMALA DEVI

326077 AMARCHAND KUMAWAT GYANCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC28058 134.2572 TARAMANI  KUMAWAT

161822 SANDEEP YADAV UGRASAIN YADAV MALE OBC28059 134.2572 SUSHILA DEVI

350232 RAHUL KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC28060 134.2572 MAGAN DEVI

311370 RENU DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC28061 134.2572 KAILASH DEVI

481052 SAURABH BHOORA MAL SHARMA MALE EWS28062 134.2572 VIDHYA DEVI

123668 SADIK KHAN ATAURRAHAMAN MALE OBC28063 134.2572 MAFIYA BEGUM

282481 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC28064 134.2572 MONIKA DEVI

127891 NEERAJ MEGHWANSHI HARCHAND MEGHWANSHI MALE SC28065 134.2572 MUNNI DEVI

157235 NUSRAT HANEEPH KHA FEMALE OBC28066 134.2572 MAINA BANO

610427 RENU SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARAMA FEMALE EWS28067 134.2572 SUNITA DEVI

282606 PARMOD KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC28068 134.2572 SEEMA DEVI

503469 DEVENDRA ROYAL HARIRAM ROYAL MALE OBC28069 134.2572 JAMUNA DEVI

484002 NIKKI JOGI JUGAL KISHOR MALE OBC28070 134.2572 SANTOSH BAI
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301068 KOMAL SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA FEMALE EWS28071 134.2572 SHARDA SHARMA

525226 HARISH REGAR RAMCHANDRA MALE SC28072 134.2572 BHANWARI DEVI

441673 JASU KUMARI GOBAR RAM FEMALE SC28073 134.2572 SEETA DEVI

246566 CHIRAG VYAS RAJENDRA KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN28074 134.2572 MALTI CHASTA

190791 SANDEEP KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE SC28075 134.2572 VIDYA DEVI

253560 VANSHIKA JAIPRAKASH POONIA FEMALE OBC28076 134.2572 RAJBALA

260797 KARISHMA KUMARI SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC28077 134.2572 SUSHILA DEVI

490670 JAL SINGH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST28078 134.2572 GAYATRI DEVI

593525 GANESH PATIDAR HIRALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC28079 134.2572 YESSAVITA DEVI

374788 NIKHIL SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN28080 134.2572 SUMAN SHARMA

342153 ROHIT MOURYA PRAKASH MOURYA MALE SC28081 134.2572 KOUSHALYA DEVI

408111 KISHAN DAN RATNOO PRAYAG DAN MALE OBC28082 134.2572 SAYAR KANWAR

528348 MUKESH KUMAR JEEVA RAM MALE OBC28083 134.2572 VIMLA

232759 SANTOSH PANCHARIYA ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS28084 134.2572 CHAMPA DEVI

340638 ROHIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN28085 134.2572 MEERA DEVI

235687 PREM SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS28086 134.2572 RASAL KANWAR

338185 AMIT KUMAR MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST28087 134.2572 MAMTA MEENA

565184 ANKIT KUMAR SAIN RAMBABU SAIN MALE OBC28088 134.2572 SUMAN DEVI

249597 VIKAS SOHAN LAL MALE SC28089 134.2572 GUDDI

550538 MOHIT DAVE KISHAN GOPAL DAVE MALE GEN28090 134.2391 URMILA DAVE

497807 MAHAENDRA KUMAR BHAWANI SHANKER MALE OBC28091 134.2391 PARWATI BAI

334392 AJAY KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC28092 134.2391 ASHA DEVI

292969 KOUSHAL SURESH KUMAR MALE EWS28093 134.2391 CHANDRA KANTA

507019 VARSHA CHOUDHARY TULSI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28094 134.2391 SAROJ CHOUDHARY

429049 NIRMAL CHOUDHARY HARDEVA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28095 134.2391 BANWARI DEVI

242217 NARAYAN LAL PRAJAPAT NANDRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC28096 134.2391 SHYAMU BAI

149246 KOMAL ACHARYA MADAN LAL ACHARYA FEMALE OBC28097 134.2391 MANBHAR DEVI

151603 RENU DEVI MALAKAR VISHNU DUTT FEMALE OBC28098 134.2391 RUKMA DEVI

379121 MOIN KHAN MUBARIK ALI MALE OBC28099 134.2391 TAHIRA KHAN

183116 MANOJ KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC28100 134.2391 LALITA BAI

483725 CHOTH MAL DHAKAR CHHOTU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC28101 134.2391 KHEM SUKHEE BAI

460400 KANHAIYA LAL SONI HEMRAJ SONI MALE OBC28102 134.2391 LATE LALITA SONI

301898 SUKHVINDER SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE OBC28103 134.2391 LAKSHMI BAI

309245 AJAY KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE OBC28104 134.2391 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

385337 PRADEEP KUMAR BENIWAL KALURAM BENIWAL MALE SC28105 134.2391 NATHI DEVI

605128 GUMAN RAM CHHOTU RAM MALE MBC28106 134.2391 PANCHI DEVI

132894 SUNITA RAWAT TEJA RAWAT FEMALE OBC28107 134.2391  DIVRUKMA DEVI

277442 ROCHAK VAISHNAV RAJENDRA KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE GEN28108 134.2391 YESTARA DEVI

386910 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV RAMNIVAS YADAV MALE OBC28109 134.2391 SAVITA YADAV

287167 BABLU SINGH GHISU SINGH MALE EWS28110 134.2391 SAROJ KANWAR

495523 MOHD SIRAJ KHAN ABDUL RAZZAK KHAN MALE OBC28111 134.2391 HAZRAT BEGUM

504955 MANJU KAKAR POORBA RAM FEMALE OBC28112 134.2391 SUGANI DEVI

226465 HANUMANARAM JYANI RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC28113 134.2391 GOMATI DEVI

377076 ANIKET SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS28114 134.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

220954 KUBER MEHRA BHOJRAJ MEHRA MALE OBC28115 134.2391 SHANTI MEHRA

335150 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC28116 134.2391 MANOHARI DEVI

440106 RAKESH PEMA RAM MALE OBC28117 134.2391 RIMJU DEVI

461585 SANGEETA LONGARAM FEMALE SC28118 134.2391 KANTA DEVI

508143 MUKESH BHARNAGA BALDEV RAM MALE OBC28119 134.2391 BABU DEVI

452089 MANISH KUMAR BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC28120 134.2391 BHIKHI DEVI

424144 RITIKA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC28121 134.2391 SAVITRI DEVI

365251 SATYENDRA SINGH TANWAR NARESH SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN28122 134.2391 SEEMA KANWAR

538123 RAJESH MEENA HARIHET LAL MEENA MALE ST28123 134.2391 GOPALI DEVI

409698 BHAWANI SAIN PREMA RAM SAIN MALE OBC28124 134.2391 RADHA DEVI

424382 PIYUSH SAHAL LILADHAR SAHAL MALE GEN28125 134.2391 SUNITA DEVI

419992 PRIYANKA RAMSAWROOP FEMALE OBC28126 134.2391 MAYA DEVI

473616 TRIPTI SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN28127 134.2391 SANTOSH SHARMA

463088 GHANSHYAM PALIWAL LILADHAR PALIWAL MALE EWS28128 134.2391 LAXMI

501039 SHARUKH KHAN MUKHTAYAR KHAN MALE OBC28129 134.2391 TASLEEM BANO

148357 SANDEEP BIRDA HAR PHOOL MALE OBC28130 134.2391 CHAMPA DEVI

Page 469

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

204179 PREETI KUMARI NAKUL SINGH FEMALE OBC28131 134.2391 INDRAVATI

228412 BHANWAR LAL BHADU SATYANARAYAN BHADU MALE OBC28132 134.2391 AMRI DEVI

329968 KAMLESH MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST28133 134.2391 PANA DEVI

148562 VINOD KUMAR SAINI DEEP CHAND SAINI MALE OBC28134 134.2391 PARVATI DEVI

245111 DEVI LAL AHEER NARAYAN LAL AHEER MALE OBC28135 134.2391 KANKU DEVI

386963 PHOOL CHAND PRAJAPAT KAJOD MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC28136 134.2391 KALYANI DEVI

387445 RAGHU JOSHI GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS28137 134.2391 MAMTA DEVI

431353 BHAVESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC28138 134.2391 BADAMI DEVI

610846 JASWANT VERMA NATTHU RAM VERMA MALE OBC28139 134.2391 SUSHEELA DEVI

406788 ASHOK KUMAR MAKHNA RAM MALE SC28140 134.2391 GEETA

440250 SHARWAN KUMAR ASU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC28141 134.2391 SUGANI DEVI

538450 SALONI GOYAL PARAS GOYAL FEMALE EWS28142 134.2391 SUMAN GOYAL

623488 POOJA P GURJAR PRABHURAM FEMALE MBC28143 134.2391 RAJUDEVI

227052 AKSHAYA SINGH RATAN SINGH LAMA FEMALE GEN28144 134.2391 SANTOSH

166669 RAJNI MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST28145 134.2391 JAYBAI DEVI

460270 MANISH SHARMA NARSI RAM MALE EWS28146 134.2391 LEELA DEVI

355800 SONU JANGID MAHESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC28147 134.2391 SAVITRI DEVI

226656 NARENDRA BHAMBHU BHAGWANARAM MALE OBC28148 134.2391 BHAGWATI

167677 JAHANVI SINGH RAWAT PRATAP SINGH RAWAT FEMALE MBC28149 134.2391 MEERA

336372 NARESH PURAN CHAND MALE MBC28150 134.2391 SUMITRA

239938 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY LALU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28151 134.2210 GEETA BAI

147982 BIRDA RAM KUMAWAT POOSA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC28152 134.2210 GOGA DEVI

321308 DEVENDRA KUMAR GOUTAM ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS28153 134.2210 KAILASH DEVI

324391 SAVITRI YADAV CHOTHU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC28154 134.2210 SHRAWAN DEVI

454106 SUKH DEV BATESAR BHINYA RAM MALE OBC28155 134.2210 KAMLA

151505 NIKHALESH VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA MALE SC28156 134.2210 PREM DEVI

426066 SUNIL KUMAR NAND SINGH MALE ST28157 134.2210 SANTRA DEVI

234087 RAMSWAROOP ASHOK KUMAR KUKNA MALE OBC28158 134.2210 KISANA DEVI

242282 KIRAN GOSWAMI KISHAN BHARTI FEMALE OBC28159 134.2210 MEENA DEVI

221928 OM PRAKASH SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC28160 134.2210 LAXMI KANWAR

156349 HARSHVARDHAN YADAV MAHESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC28161 134.2210 MAYA YADAV

325199 VEERENDRA SINGH KHATANA HARI KHATANA MALE SC28162 134.2210 UGANTI DEVI

191190 PRASANT SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS28163 134.2210 GUDDI DEVI

421411 MONA KANWAR RAM SINGH FEMALE EWS28164 134.2210 SUNITA KANWAR

506746 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS28165 134.2210 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

325586 BHARAT RAM GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC28166 134.2210 BADAMI DEVI

197932 MAYANK SAXENA AVDHESH KUMAR SAXENA MALE EWS28167 134.2210 SHAKUN

217593 SUNIL KUMAR YOGI DARIYAV NATH MALE OBC28168 134.2210 GAYATRI DEVI

524493 RAJDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN KHANGAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC28169 134.2210 KANCHAN KANWAR

358467 RAJKUMAR YADAV HANUMAN SAHAI MALE OBC28170 134.2210 PHOOLI DEVI

467954 MANANA RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC28171 134.2210 JAMU DEVI

158278 PRITESH MATORIA JAS RAM MATORIA MALE SC28172 134.2210 MANJU DEVI MATORIA

129420 BASRAM JAT SHAITAN JAT MALE OBC28173 134.2210 AMARTI DEVI

443148 SHRAWAN KUMAR ANOPA RAM MALE OBC28174 134.2210 RAMU DEVI

449317 BALA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC28175 134.2210 LEHRON DEVI

228552 DURGA PRAJAPAT ASHURAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC28176 134.2210 MAINA PRAJAPAT

420030 KRISHN PAREEK KAMAL PAREEK MALE EWS28177 134.2210 SUMITRA DEVI

355503 SUNITA SERAWAT NANAG RAM SERAWAT FEMALE OBC28178 134.2210 JHUTHI DEVI

126306 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUHAN JUGAL KISHOR CHOUHAN MALE SC28179 134.2210 CHHOTI DEVI

301660 PRERNA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC28180 134.2210 SAVITRI DEVI

299144 PAWAN KUMAR SAKERWAL SANWAR MAL MALE SC28181 134.2210 SANTOSH

471763 AJEET SINGH GHANSHYAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC28182 134.2210 MOHAN BAI

449308 VIKRAM SINGH JHALAM SINGH MALE EWS28183 134.2210 MOHAN KANWAR

538416 ANUP SINGH BAINSLA RAMSWAROOP BAINSLA MALE MBC28184 134.2210 RUMALI DEVI

523838 YASHWANT PALIYA HIRA LAL PALIYA MALE SC28185 134.2210 KANCHAN

489264 ABHISHEK MEENA JAGDEESH MEENA MALE ST28186 134.2210 NIRMALA BAI

459907 SATEESH KUMAR PUKHRAJ SINGH MALE EWS28187 134.2210 SOURAM DEVI

300483 PRIYANKA HANUMAN SIHAG FEMALE OBC28188 134.2210 PRMILA DEVI

467769 NAKATA RAM BINJA RAM MALE OBC28189 134.2210 SHAYARI DEVI

422238 ASHISH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC28190 134.2210 MAMTA DEVI
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433929 HARISH KUMAR GHAMANDA RAM MALE OBC28191 134.2210 KAMALA DEVI

566661 Asharam Chopra Surajmal Chopra MALE OBC28192 134.2210 GEETA DEVI

146894 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS28193 134.2210 BHANWAR KANWAR

185559 BHAGA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC28194 134.2210 TULACHHI DEVI

231090 SUNIL KUMAR ISHARAM HARMANA RAM ISHARAM MALE OBC28195 134.2210 PARMESHWARI DEVI

363780 SUNIL KUMAR SHRAWAN LAL MALE OBC28196 134.2210 CHHOTI DEVI

294849 PARAS RAM SURJA RAM MALE OBC28197 134.2029 SARASWATI

225488 JUGAL KISHOR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS28198 134.2029 LALITA DEVI

490929 SATYANARAYAN NAGAR BADRI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC28199 134.2029 KANCHAN BAI

379181 SHIVRAJ SINGH RATHORE KALYAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN28200 134.2029 KUSUMA KANWAR

613423 ARJUN SINGH KAILASH SINGH MALE EWS28201 134.2029 AFALATUN KANWAR

403029 RUBBY BANSAL MATADEEN AGARWAL FEMALE EWS28202 134.2029 SUSHILA AGARWAL

391561 BABU LAL JAT MAHADEV PRASAD JAT MALE OBC28203 134.2029 BEENA DEVI

421244 ASHOK KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC28204 134.2029 RATNA DEVI

359210 HARIOM PRAJAPATI RAM KARAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC28205 134.2029 URMILA DEVI

165765 EKTA ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC28206 134.2029 LALI DEVI

227755 MADAN LAL SUTHAR MAHADEV SUTHAR MALE OBC28207 134.2029 YASHODA DEVI

381264 RAVI KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC28208 134.2029 CHANDA DEVI

462949 MANJEET SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC28209 134.2029 NEERAJ KANWAR

442843 ARVIND KUMAR AMRIT LAL MALE OBC28210 134.2029 MORO DEVI

121885 MANVENDRA SINGH RATHORE UPENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS28211 134.2029 DURGA KANWAR

199291 RAVEENDRA SINGH VEERI SINGH MALE OBC28212 134.2029 VEERVATI

206345 MOHINI VERMA MUKESH VERMA FEMALE OBC28213 134.2029 INDRA VERMA

170160 ANESH KUMAR SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS28214 134.2029 MAMTA SHARMA

465608 GANESH KUMAR RUGA RAM MALE OBC28215 134.2029 DAKKU DEVI

448390 MAHESH KUMAR GULSHAN GANESHA RAM GULSHAN MALE SC28216 134.2029 MAPHI DEVI

528097 JITENDRA SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE GEN28217 134.2029 MANOHAR KANWAR

225616 YUVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN28218 134.2029 MANJU SHEKHAWAT

303058 JAI LALITA VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC28219 134.2029 TEEJA DEVI

307916 PARUL DIWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC28220 134.2029 NIRMAL

153787 BRAJESH JANGID SATISH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC28221 134.2029 MANJU JANGID

291571 RAMDAYAL DHETARWAL REWANT RAM DHETARWAL MALE OBC28222 134.2029 MUNNI DEVI

402327 MANISHA SAINI RAMESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC28223 134.2029 MANBHAR DEVI

237170 KUSUMANJALI RAJAWAT PRITHVI SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE GEN28224 134.2029 PADAM KUMARI

441118 KHETA RAM INDRA LAL MALE OBC28225 134.2029 PAVANI DEVI

271248 JITENDRA SINGH DABI BHAVAN SINGH DABI MALE EWS28226 134.2029 YESBANA KUNWAR DABI

560039 RITURAJ GURJAR MOJIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC28227 134.2029 GHAMLA DEVI

507366 ARVIND REGAR LALA  RAM MALE SC28228 134.2029 KAMLA DEVI

546544 NIKITA CHOUDHARY LALCHAND POONIA FEMALE OBC28229 134.2029 KIRAN DEVI

122722 ANIL KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC28230 134.2029 MUKESH DEVI

248741 ANKIT DHAKER JAGDISH CHAND DHAKER MALE OBC28231 134.2029 NIRMALA BAI

418860 KANIKA KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC28232 134.2029 BHATERI DEVI

133288 VANSH LUNIWAL SURESH CHAND LUNIWAL MALE SC28233 134.2029 SUMITRA DEVI

531000 TRILOK SINGH PAVAIYA SUMER SINGH PAVAIYA MALE EWS28234 134.2029 JYOTSNA DEVI

154719 SHIV KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC28235 134.2029 ANITA DEVI

217590 HANUMAN PRASAD TELI RAMESHWAR LAL TELI MALE OBC28236 134.2029 SAMTA DEVI

286337 ARPITA JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC28237 134.2029 MAMTA KUMAWAT

226419 VIRENDER SINGH RAJPUROHIT MADAN LAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS28238 134.1848 VIJAY LAXMI RAJPUROHIT

315760 VIJENDRA SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC28239 134.1848 MEERA DEVI

242110 DEVENDRA SINGH PANWAR RAMSINGH PANWAR MALE GEN28240 134.1848 ANAND KUNWAR

457715 RANA RAM PABU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC28241 134.1848 RUKMA DEVI

481971 KUMARI PRIYA RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC28242 134.1848 LAXMI DEVI

348870 RENU GANGWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD GANGWAL FEMALE SC28243 134.1848 SAROJ GANGWAL

379195 SURENDER SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS28244 134.1848 SAROJ DEVI

340879 NARESH KUMAR MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST28245 134.1848 LOHADI DEVI

170984 HARISH YADAV MAHIPAL YADAV MALE OBC28246 134.1848 KAVITA DEVI

396329 VIKAS PAREEK RAJENDRA PRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS28247 134.1848 RUKAMANI DEVI

268329 AMIT AJAR KAILASH CHAND MALE SC28248 134.1848 SUNITA DEVI

302976 MANISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE EWS28249 134.1848 PANA DEVI

307227 DHARMENDER RAM PARTAP THALOR MALE OBC28250 134.1848 SAVITRI
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629041 DILIP KUMAR SOHARAN SINGH MALE OBC28251 134.1848 VEERVATI

306671 SHYAM LAL MANI RAM MALE SC28252 134.1848 PREM DEVI

365164 DEEPAK UPADHYAY GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN28253 134.1848 BIMLA DEVI

251381 GOVIND PAREEK MAHAVEER PARSAD MALE EWS28254 134.1848 DHAPI DEVI

247409 RANTIDEV PALIWAL MURLIDHAR JI PALIWAL MALE EWS28255 134.1848 REKHA DEVI

628013 HARIMOHAN JADAUN JADAM SINGH MALE EWS28256 134.1848 JANAK SHREE

310078 RAKESH KUMAR DHARAM PAL MALE SC28257 134.1848 DROPADI DEVI

462970 TRIBHUVAN SINGH AMAR PAL SINGH MALE EWS28258 134.1848 NARENDRA KANWAR

194925 YOGENDRA SINGH RAMESWAR LAL MALE MBC28259 134.1848 KANCHANIYA DEVI

168517 JUGENDRA SHARMA RAMESHWAR SHARMA MALE EWS28260 134.1848 MEERA DEVI

480094 BHAIRU PRAKASH NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC28261 134.1848 PREM BAI

336817 HEMRAJ GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR MALE MBC28262 134.1848 ANOKHI DEVI

284940 PRADEEP RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE ST28263 134.1848 SUNITA DEVI

428995 PRATIBHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC28264 134.1848 KRISHNA DEVI

124389 KULDEEP MALAKAR CHHITAR MALAKAR MALE OBC28265 134.1848 MANJU DEVI

555520 MONA CHOUDHARY RAM KISHOR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28266 134.1848 SOSAR DEVI

148089 RAVI BANISHTIYA POONAMCHAND BANISHTIYA MALE OBC28267 134.1848 MAYA DEVEE

143363 ABHILASHA LAXKAR SATYA NARAYAN LAXKAR FEMALE OBC28268 134.1848 USHA LAXKAR

179357 RONAK TIWARI KAUSHAL KISHOR TIWARI MALE EWS28269 134.1848 KRISHNA TIWARI

322200 LOKESH NITHARWAL SITARAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC28270 134.1848 RAMPYARI DEVI

605506 RAMESH GURJAR PRAHALAD RAM MALE MBC28271 134.1848 NARAYANI DEVI

602323 MOHAN LAL PATEL BHIMRAJ PATEL MALE OBC28272 134.1848 YESLEELA DEVI

627696 BOBY KUMAR KAMAL SINGH MALE SC28273 134.1848 LACHCHO DEVI

583225 ATISH JAIN NEMI KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN28274 134.1848 YESSAROJ JAIN

251404 SHAHEEN BANO MOHAMMAD PIRU FEMALE OBC28275 134.1848 JAMSID BANO

630560 SACHIN YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC28276 134.1848 KAUSHALYA DEVI

233377 SUNNY KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE SC28277 134.1848 PAPLA DEVI

442464 MUKESH DEVRA JAGDISH DEVRA MALE OBC28278 134.1848 LAXMI DEVI

159491 HIMANSHU SHARMA SATISH SHARMA MALE EWS28279 134.1848 GEETA DEVI

626623 SAURABH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC28280 134.1848 GAURI DEVI

233793 PRIYANKA SONI NAND LAL SONI FEMALE OBC28281 134.1848 RUKHMANI DEVI

366922 SAROJ YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC28282 134.1848 GOMTI DEVI

436401 NIRMAL CHOUDHARY SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC28283 134.1848 SANTOSH DEVI

122244 NAVIN NEHRA BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC28284 134.1848 DHANNI DEVI

307103 REKHA KUMARI BHERARAM FEMALE OBC28285 134.1848 KALAWATI DEVI

352739 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC28286 134.1667 KISHAN BAI

387115 DEVENDRA KUMAR DAYAMA MANOHAR LAL DAYAMA MALE SC28287 134.1667 PREM DEVI

203181 PANKAJ KUMAR GARG UMESH CHAND GARG MALE EWS28288 134.1667 ASHA GARG

457716 HANUMAN RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC28289 134.1667 SAMDA DEVI

394873 JITENDRA BHASKAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC28290 134.1667 RAJBALA

386129 MAMTA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28291 134.1667 SAYAR DEVI

626903 SURENDER SHARMA SEETA RAM SHARMA MALE OBC28292 134.1667 VIMLA DEVI

196742 VEDPRAKASH SHORAN SINGH MALE MBC28293 134.1667 RAMAN DEVI

594652 SHIVRAJ SINGH SARANGDEVOT HIMMAT SINGH  SARANGDEVOT MALE EWS28294 134.1667 PARAS KUNWAR

222838 ROHIT PANWAR LEELADHAR PANWAR MALE SC28295 134.1667 SAROJ PANWAR

429138 NAVEEN KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC28296 134.1667 KIRAN DEVI

419477 ANIL KUMAR SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC28297 134.1667 SAJNA DEVI

365387 SHUBHAM JAKHAR HANUMAN JAKHAR MALE OBC28298 134.1667 GEETA JAKHAR

130811 RAMRATAN MITHARWAL RAGHUNATH PRASAD MALE OBC28299 134.1667 SHARWANI DEVI

440058 VIKRAM SINGH KAILASH KUMAR MALE EWS28300 134.1667 KAMLA DEVI

280688 SANJAY KUMAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC28301 134.1667 KAUSHALYA DEVI

159219 RAMJAN MOHAMMAD IMRAT KHAN MALE OBC28302 134.1667 HAJRA

339798 NAVEEN JEETARWAL HARPHOOL SINGH  JEETARWAL MALE OBC28303 134.1667 PREM DEVI

229069 MAHESH KUMAR GODARA JAISUKH RAM GODARA MALE OBC28304 134.1667 GEETA DEVI

548931 SONESH BHINCHAR JAGDISH PRASAD BHINCHAR FEMALE OBC28305 134.1667 KAMLA DEVI

159336 HARI MOHAN SHARMA VISHAVAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS28306 134.1667 MANOHARI DEVI

397882 ROHIT BAKOLIA RAMCHANDRA MALE SC28307 134.1667 BILMA DEVI

484901 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRAGI BIRDHI LAL BAIRAGI MALE OBC28308 134.1667 MITHLESH BAIRAGI

363110 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28309 134.1667 BIRDHI CHOUDHARY

268860 AJEET SHIV RAM MALE SC28310 134.1667 OMVATI
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368375 HEMANT KUMAR JANGID RAMESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC28311 134.1667 MAMTA DEVI

396281 DINESH PARSOYA DIYA CHAND PARSOYA MALE SC28312 134.1667 LDCPRAMPYARI

376813 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT RAMPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC28313 134.1667 MANNI DEVI

143942 TRILOK JANGID RAJENDRA JANGID MALE OBC28314 134.1667 LEELA DEVI

508854 SIKANDER MOHAMMAD JABBAR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC28315 134.1667 BISHMILA

627265 RAM AVTAR GHAN SHYAM MALE MBC28316 134.1667 KRIPA

619151 RAKESH GADHWAL HEMA RAM MALE OBC28317 134.1667 RADHA DEVI

433260 DEEPA RAM JUGTA RAM MALE OBC28318 134.1667 DHANI DEVI

426517 RAHINA KUMARI INDRAJ NOONIYA FEMALE OBC28319 134.1667 SAROJ DEVI

294377 ANIL KUMAR LADHU RAM MALE OBC28320 134.1667 KALAWATI DEVI

211188 ANIL KUMAR DHAKAR SHAMBHU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC28321 134.1667 UDI DEVI DHAKAR

554673 MADHU KANWAR SARDAR SINGH FEMALE EWS28322 134.1667 PREM KANWAR

129689 MUKESH YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC28323 134.1667 RESHAMI DEVI

614223 HEMRAJ SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH MALE EWS28324 134.1667 LAXMI KANWAR

233349 ANUPRIYA SADH BAJRANG LAL SADH FEMALE OBC28325 134.1667 KIRAN DEVI

266327 MOHIT SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28326 134.1667 SUNITA SHARMA

413908 GOVIND MEENA KAJODI LAL MALE ST28327 134.1667 BIRDHI BAI

162914 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI KHYALI RAM SAINI MALE OBC28328 134.1667 LALI DEVI

168933 KAPIL SONI GIRADHARI LAL SONI MALE OBC28329 134.1667 RAJ RANI SONI

233988 RAMSWAROOP MOOND HANUMANARAM MOOND MALE OBC28330 134.1667 PARMESHWARI DEVI

433662 VIKARM DAN KAILASH DAN MALE OBC28331 134.1667 DARIYA KANWAR

218906 TOSHVARDHAN BHARAT SINGH TOMAR MALE GEN28332 134.1667 GEETA RANI

291492 GAGANDEEP SINGH KALWANT SINGH MALE OBC28333 134.1667 RAJVINDER KOUR

444885 RAKESH CHOUDHARY PURAKHARAM MALE OBC28334 134.1667 PEMPI DEVI

624169 KAPIL SHARMA BIHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS28335 134.1667 PUSHPA SHARMA

370820 DEVANSH SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN28336 134.1667 SUNITA SHARMA

148778 ANIL KUMAR MANGAWA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC28337 134.1667 MAMTA DEVI

447339 ANAND BHATI NARAYAN BHATI MALE OBC28338 134.1667 SUKHI

400888 ASHA SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN28339 134.1486 PARVATI DEVI SHARMA

288558 KULDEEP KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC28340 134.1486 URMILA DEVI

251215 JITENDRA INDORIA SHANKAR LAL INDORIA MALE EWS28341 134.1486 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

469247 RAJU RAM VIRAM RAM MALE SC28342 134.1486 SINGHARI DEVI

442495 SHANKAR LAL RUPA RAM MALE OBC28343 134.1486 SHANTI

477253 SHIV CHARAN SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS28344 134.1486 KRISHAN DEVI

373582 PRAKASH YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC28345 134.1486 SAROJ DEVI YADAV

326032 RAVINDER DALBIR SINGH MALE OBC28346 134.1486 ROSHANI DEVI

267543 SUSHMA SINGHAL RAJESH SINGHAL FEMALE EWS28347 134.1486  DIVLAXMI DEVI

466947 YOGESH VISHNOI SHIV NARAYAN VISHNOI MALE OBC28348 134.1486 SHARDA

390315 RAVI MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST28349 134.1486 MEERA DEVI

527213 PARAMVEER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC28350 134.1486 PUSHPA DEVI

534134 ROUNAK KUMAR SWARNKAR DEVKINANDAN SWARNKAR MALE GEN28351 134.1486 JAYA SONI

599404 ANIRUDH SINGH JHALA KARN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN28352 134.1486 YESMEENA CHOUHAN

334892 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SATISH SHARMA MALE EWS28353 134.1486 BIMALA DEVI

268597 KALUA RAM GULAB CHAND MALE OBC28354 134.1486 SON DEVI

185481 SURESH KUMAR RAMJIVAN MALE OBC28355 134.1486 GOGI DEVI

203654 KAPIL SINSINWAR KARTAR SINGH MALE OBC28356 134.1486 SONDEI

250366 RAHUL KARWASARA RAJVEER MALE OBC28357 134.1486 CHANDRAWATI

432787 PREM KUMAR DHAKA LAXMI NARAYAN DHAKA MALE OBC28358 134.1486 RUKHI DEVI

123332 NITIN BENIWAL PYARE LAL BENIWAL MALE OBC28359 134.1486 VINOD DEVI

121605 NEERAJ KUMAR TORAWAT LAXMI CHAND MALE ST28360 134.1486 RANJANA DEVI

483584 PARMANAND MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST28361 134.1486 NURKA BAI

503102 RAMAVTAR TADA PANNA LAL TADA MALE OBC28362 134.1486 URMILA TADA

622654 GOPI RAM ASHU RAM MALE OBC28363 134.1486 SITA DEVI

414410 BALWANT SINGH CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28364 134.1486 MOHINI BAI

469028 MUKESH SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC28365 134.1486 DHAMKA DEVI

396668 PAVAN KUMAR JAT GIRDHAR SINGH MALE OBC28366 134.1486 GEETA DEVI

506455 CHELA RAM BANSI LAL MALE SC28367 134.1486 SHARDA DEVI

506236 NAVDEEP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC28368 134.1486 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

610349 BALRAM SAINI HARSAHAY SAINI MALE OBC28369 134.1486 PHOOLI DEVI

544740 DIVYA GOSWAMI MOOLCHAND GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC28370 134.1486 MADHU GOSWAMI
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525953 DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN28371 134.1486 SUNITA SHARMA

481130 DEVPRAKASH GURJAR GOVARDHAN LAL MALE MBC28372 134.1486 JAGANNATHI BAI

623432 KIRAN KHARRA NANDKISHOR FEMALE OBC28373 134.1486 MEERA DEVI

598007 BHUPENDRA SINGH BIYOLA CHATTAR SINGH BIYOLA MALE EWS28374 134.1486 YESPHOOL KUNWAR

578317 VIKRAM SINGH THAN SINGH MALE OBC28375 134.1486 USHA KANWAR

498611 RAHUL KUMAR SAIN RAMAVTAR SAIN MALE OBC28376 134.1486 ASHA DEVI

507000 BALVEER KURDIYA GHAMANDA RAM MALE SC28377 134.1486 LEELA DEVI

425426 PANKAJ DHANPAT MALE OBC28378 134.1486 DHARMA DEVI

477485 ROHIT KUMAR SAIN JAGDISH SAIN MALE OBC28379 134.1486 RAMVILAS BAI

373086 DILEEP SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC28380 134.1486 GULBAI DEVI

386755 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST28381 134.1486 SONA DEVI MEENA

152858 Sachin Kumar Gopal Das MALE OBC28382 134.1486 SUNITA

435151 SHAKTI PAL SINGH PARTAP SINGH MALE EWS28383 134.1486 ANITA KANWAR

508847 ANKIT MUWAL OM PRAKASH MALE GEN28384 134.1486 BABU DEVI

382017 GANESH MAHAWAR LAXMAN MAHAWAR MALE SC28385 134.1486 KAMLA DEVI

247959 DHARMENDRA SEN KANHAIYA LAL SEN MALE OBC28386 134.1486 REKHA DEVI

158253 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV HANUMAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC28387 134.1304 EXMURMILA DEVI

510796 SEVA DEVI SATYA NARYAN FEMALE OBC28388 134.1304 VIMLA DEVI

217647 RAJESH KUMAR VAISHNAV MITTU DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC28389 134.1304 SEETA DEVI VAISHNAV

445635 MAHENDRA SINGH NIMBA RAM DEDAR MALE OBC28390 134.1304 BAURI

487847 VIKKY RAWAL BADRI LAL RAWAL MALE SC28391 134.1304 RADHA BAI RAWAL

191958 HOSHIYAR SINGH HARISH CHANDRA MALE OBC28392 134.1304 CHANDA DEVI

246581 PHOOL CHAND MALI NARAYAN LAL MALI MALE OBC28393 134.1304 RAJI BAI

162404 MAYANK KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST28394 134.1304 KAMLA DEVI

304772 MANJU BHAMBHU JUGLAL FEMALE OBC28395 134.1304  DIVSUMITRA

288974 SUBHASH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MEGHWAL MALE SC28396 134.1304 GEETA DEVI

194785 HEMANT KUMAR TIWARI JAGDEESH PRASAD TIWARI MALE EWS28397 134.1304 MANOJ

301682 BHUVNESH SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC28398 134.1304 NIRMLA DEVI

508307 JAIPRAKASH BISHNOI JOGI RAJ BISHNOI MALE OBC28399 134.1304 GEETA DEVI

412490 SHAHRUKH KHAN ABDUL RAFIK KHAN MALE GEN28400 134.1304 ANISA BEE

385169 POOJA YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC28401 134.1304 PRABHI DEVI

509994 LOKENDRA JAJRA AMRA RAM JAJRA MALE OBC28402 134.1304 PARMA DEVI

609395 SHISH RAM SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC28403 134.1304 DAFA DEVI

165626 TRILOK CHAND MEENA MEETHA LAL MALE ST28404 134.1304 HARPATI

432487 MAHIPAL BERA KISHANA RAM BERA MALE OBC28405 134.1304 BHANWARI DEVI

576851 BHAVESH PATIDAR MEGHAJI PATIDAR MALE OBC28406 134.1304 YESGEETA DEVI

559513 DHANRAJ SAINI RAMKISHAN SAINI MALE OBC28407 134.1304 INDRA SAINI

509559 NIRMA CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC28408 134.1304 GEETA DEVI

204304 CHIRAG MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST28409 134.1304 ASMATI

532455 MOHAMMED SAHIL SHAIKH MOHAMMED NAFEES SHAIKH MALE EWS28410 134.1304 RUKHSANA BANO

239555 KARNPREET KOUR DALJEET SINGH FEMALE GEN28411 134.1304 JASBEER KOUR

292545 JASU NATH PRAHLAD NATH MALE OBC28412 134.1304 DROPATI DEVI

204800 VIVEK SINGH GURJAR VINDAWAN SINGH MALE MBC28413 134.1304 VIMLA

629174 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA TEEKAM CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN28414 134.1304 ANITA SHARMA

559675 BALVENDRA CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28415 134.1304 TULSI DEVI

454339 PUSHPENDRA CHOYAL BHANWARLAL MALE OBC28416 134.1304 SHARDA DEVI

200742 PRASHANT SINGH PREETAM SINGH MALE MBC28417 134.1304 KAVITA

131646 GOVIND JANGID KANHAIYA LAL JANGID MALE OBC28418 134.1123 GHAYANA DEVI JANGID

390428 GAJANAND SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC28419 134.1123 PUSHPA DEVI

407327 BARJANG RAM CHAUTHA RAM MALE SC28420 134.1123 HARKHU DEVI

205032 GAURAV SHARMA JANGID KUNJI LAL SHARMA JANGID MALE OBC28421 134.1123 KAMALA DEVI

314893 VISHRAM NATH BATTI LAL NATH MALE OBC28422 134.1123 SHANTI DEVI

488269 PANKAJ SINGH JADAUN HANUMAN SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS28423 134.1123 MANJU KANWAR JADAUN

237375 PRADEEP KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC28424 134.1123 REKHA BAI

194545 BHARAT SINGH TYAGI BHAGAVATI PRASAD TYAGI MALE EWS28425 134.1123 SUNEETA DEVI

393753 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28426 134.1123 MANJU DEVI

438156 GOVIND TAK MADHU SINGH TAK MALE OBC28427 134.1123 ROOPA

255765 RAJBALA SUMER SINGH FEMALE EWS28428 134.1123 SURESH KANWAR

469892 YASHPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE OBC28429 134.1123 MADHU DEVI

608453 VIPIN KUMAR CHAMPA LAL PUNIYA MALE OBC28430 134.1123 MANBHAR
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218742 PUKHRAJ SOLANKI RAJ KUMAR MALE SC28431 134.1123 KANTA DEVI

531098 NIDHI SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS28432 134.1123 ARCHNA SHARMA

203333 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VIJAY PAL SINGH MALE OBC28433 134.1123 SARASWATI DEVI

319944 AJAY KUMAR BADIGAR GANGA SAHAY BADIGAR MALE OBC28434 134.1123 RADHA DEVI

291414 RAJESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC28435 134.1123 INDRA DEVI

281638 MUSKAN GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA FEMALE EWS28436 134.1123 BABITA GUPTA

627273 RANJEET SAINI JOGENDRA SAINI MALE OBC28437 134.1123 LALMATI

451502 SUBHASH BHURA RAM MALE OBC28438 134.1123 LILA DEVI

515562 GOURAV SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE OBC28439 134.1123 PINKI SHARMA

540328 ANITA SUNDA BHANWAR LAL SUNDA FEMALE OBC28440 134.1123 PATASHI DEVI

189049 GOGA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC28441 134.1123 CHAINI DEVI

125240 KANHEYA LAL KUMAWAT RAMNARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC28442 134.1123 RAMPYARI DEVI

491123 PRAMOD NAGAR MADAN MOHAN NAGAR MALE OBC28443 134.1123 MADHUBALA NAGAR

531907 AASHNA SAINI MEETHA LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC28444 134.1123 GUDDI DEVI

160689 YOGESH JATAV BADLU RAM JATAV MALE SC28445 134.1123 SHANKUNTLA DEVI

185155 Vikas Bola Om Prakash MALE OBC28446 134.1123 MOHANI

515119 YUVRAJ PURI GOSWAMI ASHOK PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC28447 134.1123 NEETA GOSWAMI

398262 VIVEK SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN28448 134.0942 KALA SHARMA

315420 Pritam Singh Nahar Singh MALE EWS28449 134.0942 NANU KANWAR

486670 VISHAL RAMNANI DALURAM MALE EWS28450 134.0942 KANTA RAMNANI

460951 SHIV DAYAL PENP SINGH MALE OBC28451 134.0942 MIRA DEVI

432743 RAKESH TAK GOBER RAM MALE OBC28452 134.0942 HASIYA DEVI

235525 HARSHIT SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN28453 134.0942 RANJANA SHARMA

362589 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS28454 134.0942 KRISHNA DEVI SHARMA

409505 REKHA SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC28455 134.0942 ANCHHI DEVI

261165 PANKAJ SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC28456 134.0942 MEERA DEVI

371947 SURESH KUMAR MEENA MANDATA MEENA MALE ST28457 134.0942 RAJANTI DEVI

415464 GHANSHYAM PATIDAR BALKISHAN PATIDAR MALE OBC28458 134.0942 KRISHNA PATIDAR

366107 HARSHAD SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28459 134.0942 KANTA HATILA

525920 DIVYA SINGH RAO JABBER SINGH FEMALE OBC28460 134.0942 UMA KUNWAR

460711 YOGENDRA SINGH INDA UMMED SINGH INDA MALE GEN28461 134.0942 NIHAL KANWAR

607108 PARMESHWARI GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC28462 134.0942 SITA DEVI

493921 AJAY SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS28463 134.0942 DHAN KANWAR SHARMA

340692 Svapnil Kumawat Satyanarayan Kumawat FEMALE OBC28464 134.0942 SHANTI DEVI

415421 RAMSWAROOP RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC28465 134.0942 BADAM BAI

541434 SUMAN BENIWAL BAJRANG LAL BENIWAL FEMALE OBC28466 134.0942 SANJU DEVI

324262 RAHUL SABBAL TARA CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC28467 134.0942 MANJU DEVI

440566 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC28468 134.0942 BABLI DEVI

171815 SUBHASH KUMAR PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC28469 134.0942 RADHA DEVI

490080 SUDHANSHU NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC28470 134.0942 SANTOSH KUMARI NAGAR

621411 REENA PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC28471 134.0942 BHANWARI DEVI

405601 SHALINI JADON RAMPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS28472 134.0942 KIRAN DEVI

622646 POOJA BARALA BALDEVA RAM FEMALE OBC28473 134.0942 PARMESHWARI DEVI

167447 RAHUL MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST28474 134.0942 JAMNA DEVI

312805 DINESH BOHARA RAMNIWAS BOHARA MALE SC28475 134.0942 GYARSI DEVI

267609 RAY SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS28476 134.0942 SUNITA

324899 TARA YADAV GIRISH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC28477 134.0942 SHEELA YADAV

338863 PRIYANSHU ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC28478 134.0942 RAJ BALA DEVI

314870 SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY SHYOJIRAM JAT MALE OBC28479 134.0942 INDRA DEVI

337343 MAN SINGH ROSHAN SINGH MALE EWS28480 134.0761 SUSHIL KANWAR

290527 GAURAV KATHPAL FAKIR CHAND MALE GEN28481 134.0761 PREMLATA

602903 BHEESHMA PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN JAGPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN28482 134.0761 YESVISHNU KUNWAR

151737 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI BIRBAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC28483 134.0761 KRISHNA DEVI

479870 HARISH KUMAR NAGAR MUKUT BIHARI MALE OBC28484 134.0761 GEETA BAI

216444 DURGESH SINGH RANAWAT SWAROOP SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS28485 134.0761 GUMAN KANWAR

326624 RAHUL SINGH JAT RAJENDRA SINGH JAT MALE OBC28486 134.0761 SUSHILA DEVI

318239 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI RAMNIWAS SAINI MALE OBC28487 134.0761 MANNI DEVI

620587 KHEMA RAM YADAV RAMU RAM YADAV MALE OBC28488 134.0761 RUKMA DEVI

254243 CHARU SHARMA LATE PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN28489 134.0761 ALKA SHARMA

211166 GOPAL LAL MALI BANSHI LAL MALI MALE OBC28490 134.0761 NANDU DEVI
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410944 ARCHIT SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN28491 134.0761 MAMTA SHARMA

186327 PRAMILA LOOMBA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28492 134.0761 HEERON DEVI

297807 DALEEP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS28493 134.0761 SANTOSH KANWAR

469797 ASHISH GODARA JETHA RAM GODARA MALE OBC28494 134.0761 SHARDA DEVI

510631 LAXMI MOHANRAM FEMALE OBC28495 134.0761 SHARDA DEVI

238985 SATISH SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS28496 134.0580 MADHU BALA SHARMA

203098 RAVINDRA BAGHEL RAMKHILADI BAGHEL MALE MBC28497 134.0580 SANTOSH DEVI

452008 MOOL SINGH SHOBH SINGH MALE EWS28498 134.0580 JAM KANWAR

545091 ROSHANI KUMARAM KALERAVAN FEMALE OBC28499 134.0580 MEERA DEVI

458568 TEJA RAM BEERMA RAM MALE OBC28500 134.0580 CHANDRI DEVI

467553 GOVIND MADAN LAL MALE EWS28501 134.0580 PUSHPA DEVI

191795 SUBASH SHYAM LAL MALE SC28502 134.0580 BISSO DEVI

409018 RAHUL BABU RAM MALE SC28503 134.0580 VIMLA DEVI

133577 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC28504 134.0580 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

407917 DOLA RAM BHERA RAM MALE SC28505 134.0580 LACHHI DEVI

385355 VIRENDRA KUMAR DEWANDA RAMJI LAL DEWANDA MALE OBC28506 134.0580 KAUSHALYA DEVI

162093 NEHA DHAKED KUNVER SINGH DHAKED FEMALE OBC28507 134.0580 SEEMA

394437 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28508 134.0580 KIRAN DEVI

471616 VIKAS GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN28509 134.0580 USHA GUPTA

628108 BHANU PRATAP SINGH PARMAR RAJ KUMAR PARMAR MALE EWS28510 134.0580 MAMATA PARMAR

590202 JATIN KUMAR TAK MAGAN LAL  TAK MALE OBC28511 134.0580 SHARDA DEVI

207140 DEEPAK SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC28512 134.0580 SANGEETA

607601 SOHAN LAL GURJAR ROOPA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC28513 134.0580 KANI DEVI

505605 SONALI SONI JABBAR CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC28514 134.0580 KIRAN SONI

361868 JYOTI CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC28515 134.0580 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

383684 MANISHA ASHIWAL RAJESH ASHIWAL FEMALE SC28516 134.0580 KASTURI DEVI

150499 MAHIPAL SEEMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC28517 134.0580 GULABI DEVI

193211 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC28518 134.0580 GUDDI DEVI

605979 HEMANT KHOJA DUDA RAM MALE OBC28519 134.0580 MAINA DEVI

528808 BABU LAL SHIV RAM MALE OBC28520 134.0580 MUNNI DEVI

369472 POONAM BADETIYA ARJUN LAL BADETIYA FEMALE SC28521 134.0580 BEENA DEVI

531428 AKSHAT JAIN RAJMAL JAIN MALE EWS28522 134.0580 MAINA JAIN

251679 DUSHYANT GODARA JASHVEER GODARA MALE OBC28523 134.0580 MANOJ DEVI

149984 AADESH BIJARNIYA POKAR RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC28524 134.0580 MUNNI DEVI

622502 PREMA RAM MIRDHA MANGI LAL MIRDHA MALE OBC28525 134.0399 EXMDHANNI DEVI

612724 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA GANGADEEN SHARMA MALE OBC28526 134.0399 BIMLA DEVI

282170 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJENDER PRASAD MALE OBC28527 134.0399 DARSHANA DEVI

191427 RAMBEER SINGH SARDAR SINGH MALE SC28528 134.0399 PHOOL VATI

513015 TARUN KUMAR JOGAWAT CHELARAM MALE SC28529 134.0399 RAMI DEVI

623524 VIKAS RAMDEV MALE OBC28530 134.0399 KISHTURI DEVI

184151 NAWAL KISHOR GUJAR AMRIT LAL GUJAR MALE MBC28531 134.0399 DAVARKY BAI

154120 MANGE LAL MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST28532 134.0399 LAD BAI DEVI

527374 DURGESH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC28533 134.0399 RADHA DEVI

306416 SOM PARKASH SURENDER KUMAR MALE SC28534 134.0399 MAYA DEVI

388285 MAMTA PUNIYA RAMESHWAR LAL PUNIYA FEMALE OBC28535 134.0399 SANTOSH PUNIYA

188624 MANASI KESHRA RAM FEMALE OBC28536 134.0399 SAWITRI

154347 SAHAB SINGH JATAV GOPAL RAM JATAV MALE SC28537 134.0399 BATTO DEVI

497536 ASHISH SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS28538 134.0399 LALITA SHARMA

130494 KAILASH CHAND JAT SANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC28539 134.0399 KAMLA DEVI

164129 GOPESH KUMAR SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC28540 134.0399 KUSHMA DEVI

452783 DILIP GEHLOT DUDMAL MALE OBC28541 134.0399 SHANTI DEVI

459348 PAWAN KUMAR BHAGIRATH VISHNOI MALE OBC28542 134.0399 KAMALA

537369 BINA GUPTA SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA FEMALE OBC28543 134.0399 LALTI DEVI

268545 SOMENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN RAKESH SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS28544 134.0399 GUDDI DEVI

321396 ARUN PHULWARIYA BADRI PRASAD RAIGAR MALE SC28545 134.0399 LALITA DEVI

281380 ROHIT SUBHASH CHANDER MALE EWS28546 134.0399 INDRA

466653 INDERJEET SIYOTA RAJARAM SIYOTA MALE OBC28547 134.0399 RAMESHWARI DEVI

509446 RAVINDRA BHERU RAM MALE SC28548 134.0399 MANISHA

451781 GULAB SINGH CHHAILSINGH MALE EWS28549 134.0399 RASAL KANWAR

529131 Ajay Joshi Shailesh Joshi MALE EWS28550 134.0399 BHAVANA DEVI
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493219 VISHAL OJHA GIRRAJ OJHA MALE OBC28551 134.0399 MANJU OJHA

124435 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY DHARMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC28552 134.0399 KUSUM CHOUDHARY

186272 JAMNA KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC28553 134.0399 CHAMPA DEVI

382328 UMESH KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC28554 134.0399 KAMALA DEVI

509587 SANSKRITI SEWDA ASHOK KUMAR SEWDA FEMALE GEN28555 134.0399 KANCHAN SEWDA

122207 MANOJ CHHANANG HARI RAM CHHANANG MALE OBC28556 134.0399 RATANI DEVI

181457 SAPNA RATHOUR SATISH RATHOUR FEMALE OBC28557 134.0399 MEENA RATHOUR

372248 GAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI INDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC28558 134.0399 MAMTA DEVI

510016 RICHPAL DUDI RAMLAL MALE OBC28559 134.0399 PARMA DEVI

132281 VANSHITA MEHRA RAVI MEHRA FEMALE OBC28560 134.0399 SUNITA MEHRA

155108 BEERENDRA KUMAR MEENA LEHARI RAM MEENA MALE ST28561 134.0399 SAMLI DEVI

240716 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU GIRIRAJ PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC28562 134.0399 REKHA SAHU

400600 SEEMA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC28563 134.0399 RAJU DEVI

134818 YOGENDRA KUMAR OMPRAKASH NITHARWAL MALE OBC28564 134.0399 SUNITA DEVI

357818 KHEM RAJ MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST28565 134.0399 GOPALI DEVI

621442 MAMTA CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28566 134.0399 GEETA DEVI

267774 ANIL PARMAR MURARI SINGH MALE EWS28567 134.0399 MANJU

398020 ASHU SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC28568 134.0399 KRISHANA DEVI

219118 SHAHANWAJ KHAN KOHARI TAJ MOHAMMAD KOHARI MALE OBC28569 134.0217 TANVEER BANO

501210 RAVI KUMAR NAGAR HARI MOHAN MALE OBC28570 134.0217 KRISHNA MURTI

204101 SATISH KUMAR MEENA JANAK SINGH MEENA MALE ST28571 134.0217 LAKHAN BAI

612918 DHARMVEER BHARGAD LEELA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC28572 134.0217 SURESHI DEVI

395860 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN28573 134.0217 USHA DEVI AGRAWAL

531484 SONU MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST28574 134.0217 PARVATI DEVI

374314 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA MALE EWS28575 134.0217 POORAN DEVI

199664 SANJAY KUMAR NAIMI SINGH MALE MBC28576 134.0217 BHAGWATI

301684 RAKESH KUMAR SWAMI KUMBHDAS MALE OBC28577 134.0217 BADHO DEVI

564466 DHARMA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC28578 134.0217 KAMALA DEVI

418932 HIMANSHU MAHESH DHANKHER MALE OBC28579 134.0217 SAROJ

200508 MANISH KUMAR GULTA RAM MALE OBC28580 134.0217 VEER VATI

531619 KIRTY KUMAR VERMA SHRIKISHAN SINGH VERMA MALE SC28581 134.0217 RUPA DEVI

220100 KAMAL DHAKA SUKHARAM DHAKA MALE OBC28582 134.0217 KHIVANI DEVI

462429 ANJU BHURA RAM FEMALE OBC28583 134.0217 HAPPLI

221302 RADHESHYAM KAREER MANI RAM MALE OBC28584 134.0217 CHHAPU DEVI

262776 KOINA SONI KOSAL SONI FEMALE OBC28585 134.0217 SUMAN SONI

442599 PRAMOD RUPA RAM MALE OBC28586 134.0217 KAMLI DEVI

439102 HIMANSHU SHARMA KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS28587 134.0217 MANJU SHARMA

427404 RAJESH KUMAR GAHNOLIA RAMSVAROOP GAHNOLIA MALE SC28588 134.0036 SHARDA DEVI

233280 SHYAM SUNDER TANWAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC28589 134.0036 KAUSHLYA DEVI

502454 AJAY KUMAR MEENA JAIKISHAN MEENA MALE ST28590 134.0036 BEENA DEVI

431372 PURKHA RAM DALU RAM MALE OBC28591 134.0036 VEERO DEVI

632015 NEETU CHOUDHARY LAHARIRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28592 134.0036 RASHMI DEVI

216479 PANKAJ TAILOR HANUMAN PRASAD TAILOR MALE OBC28593 134.0036 MANJU DEVI

295957 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC28594 134.0036 SUNITA DEVI

143623 MANISH DHETARWAL RAMNIWAS DHETARWAL MALE OBC28595 134.0036 UMMEDI DEVI

631944 RAKSHA YADAV BHOM SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC28596 134.0036 MEENA DEVI

152375 SUNIL KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC28597 134.0036 VISHWA DEVI

438609 RAMNIWAS VISHNOI GOKUL RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC28598 134.0036 SAMLEE DEVI

542237 ANUSHYA VASUDEV SHARMA FEMALE EWS28599 134.0036 BASANTI DEVI

406636 DINESHPAL SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS28600 134.0036 DHAPU KANWAR

415268 MUKESH KUMAR MEHTA JAMANA LAL MEHTA MALE OBC28601 133.9855 DWARKI BAI MEHTA

543282 MONIKA DADHICH OM PRAKASH DADHICH FEMALE EWS28602 133.9855 MUNNI DEVI

503756 RAJENDRA SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE OBC28603 133.9855 PREM KANWAR

346740 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC28604 133.9855 NIRMALA  DEVI

560926 INDRA JEET JHAROTIYA BHAWANI LAL JHAROTIYA MALE SC28605 133.9855 KANCHAN DEVI

368901 VIMALA SHARMA BANSHIDHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS28606 133.9855 SUMAN SHARMA

225437 KUNDAN KADWASARA ARJUN RAM KADWASARA MALE OBC28607 133.9855 TULSHI DEVI

396545 RAVI RAHAR RANJEET SINGH RAHAR MALE OBC28608 133.9855 VINITA RAHAR

408285 KARMENDRA JODHA NEHPAL SINGH MALE EWS28609 133.9855 MANKEJ KANWAR

355002 MONIKA RAIGER RAMESH KUMAR RAIGER FEMALE SC28610 133.9855 ANITA DEVI
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123021 MANVENDRA SINGH GOUR JALIM SINGH GOUR MALE EWS28611 133.9855 ANITA KANWAR

253527 MANOJ KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR FEMALE OBC28612 133.9855 GOMATI DEVI

160352 LAXMI RAJORIYA RAJESH RAJORIYA FEMALE SC28613 133.9855 RAJAN RAJORIYA

366839 SANEH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC28614 133.9855 SUNITA DEVI

613982 RAHUL YADAV KIRODEEMAL YADAV MALE OBC28615 133.9855 SHARDA DEVI

386069 GHAN RAJ PAREVA JAY SINGH PAREVA MALE SC28616 133.9855 MANJU DEVI

136600 GAJENDRA GARG VASTA RAM MALE SC28617 133.9855 KASTURI GARG

307570 BISHUPA KANARAM FEMALE OBC28618 133.9855 VIMLA

427578 DEEPIKA BABULAL FEMALE OBC28619 133.9855 PREMLATA DEVI

474960 PANKAJ KUMAR BAIRWA SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC28620 133.9855 MANOHARI DEVI

389446 VISHNU SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS28621 133.9855 UMRAV DEVI

361706 TEJ SINGH MEENA KALLAN RAM MEENA MALE ST28622 133.9855 KESHANTI

458693 RONAK DHOLIYA SURENDRA DHOLIYA MALE OBC28623 133.9855 SUSHILA DHOLIYA

217079 MANISH KUMAR MALI RAMESWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC28624 133.9855 MANJU DEVI

232230 MUKESH KUMAR DELU RAJKUMAR DELU MALE OBC28625 133.9855 MOULA DEVI

369550 SACHIN SAINI PRAHALAD SAINI MALE OBC28626 133.9855 HEERA DEVI

193606 VISHAL SINGH GABBAR SINGH MALE SC28627 133.9855 KAMLESH

552191 DALARAM PRAJAPAT NARAYANLAL MALE OBC28628 133.9855 TULSI DEVI

530008 PANKAJ KHICHI PYAR CHAND KHICHI MALE SC28629 133.9855 MANJU DEVI

486529 RAVI KUMAR YOGI RAM KALYAN YOGI MALE OBC28630 133.9674 KAMLESH YOGI

333147 BANWARI LAL CHOUDHARY RAM JEEVAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28631 133.9674 KAILI DEVI

187203 ARJUN KUMAR MAYAJAL RAM MALE SC28632 133.9674 DHURI DEVI

229752 ASHOK KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC28633 133.9674 MANOHARI

319612 RAVI KANT SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28634 133.9674 VIMALA SHARMA

442018 RAMESH CHHABA RAM PRASAD CHHABA MALE OBC28635 133.9674 KAMALA DEVI

208450 NARENDRA KUMAR RAM DEV LAL MALE SC28636 133.9674 PREM DEVI

292911 VIKASH MUHAL KHEMA RAM MUHAL MALE OBC28637 133.9674 BHATERI DEVI

366161 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMHET GURJAR MALE MBC28638 133.9674 GULAB DEVI GURJAR

420362 SARITA KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC28639 133.9674 KAMALA DEVI

508592 SURENDRA KALOO RAM MALE OBC28640 133.9674 GEKOO DEVI

332708 TANU JAIN VIJENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN28641 133.9674 KALPANA JAIN

257276 PIYUSH KUMAR LATA RAJKUMAR LATA MALE EWS28642 133.9674 SUMAN DEVI

406815 MUKESH PARIHAR SAGTA RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC28643 133.9674 MATKO DEVI

173194 INDRAJ SINGH GURJAR PRABHATI LAL MALE MBC28644 133.9674 INDRA DEVI

465250 LAXMAN OMPRAKASH MALE OBC28645 133.9674 LEELA

490317 BUDHI PRAKASH MEENA SHYAM SWAROOP MEENA MALE ST28646 133.9674 SUGANA BAI

607479 DHEERAJ PARIHAR RATAN PARIHAR MALE OBC28647 133.9674 ARTI PARIHAR

300266 VINOD KUMAR MOHANLAL MALE SC28648 133.9674 JANU DEVI

622204 MANISHA LATA UMAKANT LATA FEMALE EWS28649 133.9674 VIDHYA

512836 KAPIL KHANDELWAL RAM KISHOR MALE EWS28650 133.9674 PREM LATA

552027 THANA RAM RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC28651 133.9674 YESPANKU BEN

619807 PRADEEP KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC28652 133.9674 TULCHHI DEVI

226687 RAMKISHAN PARJAPAT DEVKISHAN PARJAPAT MALE OBC28653 133.9674 GOMTI PARJAPAT

619809 BHAGWANI NARAYAN RAM FEMALE OBC28654 133.9674 PEFA DEVI

573265 SONU SINGH DEORA NARPAT SINGH JI MALE EWS28655 133.9674 USAB KANWAR

426880 DINESH SIHAG SAJJAN KUMAR SIHAG MALE OBC28656 133.9674 SANTOSH SIHAG

136329 GOVIND SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC28657 133.9674 PARMESHWARI DEVI

329192 ADITI SHARMA SHIV RATAN PANCHOLI FEMALE GEN28658 133.9674 MADHU SHARMA

304485 KANCHAN KAPIL KUMAR FEMALE EWS28659 133.9674 SAROJ

301288 SAHIL HANUMAN SINGH MALE SC28660 133.9674 SILOCHANA DEVI

532044 HANUMAN JAT SIYARAM JAT MALE OBC28661 133.9674 GAYATRI DEVI

322335 DEVESH NUNIA ,YOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC28662 133.9674 JAIDEVI

478565 MAHAVEER MEENA PARMANAND MEENA MALE ST28663 133.9674 GEETA BAI

518452 POOJA SOLANKI GHEESA RAM SOLANKI FEMALE OBC28664 133.9674 SUKHIYA DEVI

363847 DILKHUSH MEENA GIRRAJ MEENA MALE ST28665 133.9674 GORANTI MEENA

168664 AKHILESH MAHIWAL SURESH CHAND MALE SC28666 133.9674 SANGEETA DEVI

266039 MINAKSHI MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST28667 133.9674 HARPATI DEVI

187111 DHARMENDRA DAN SOMDAN MALE OBC28668 133.9674 CHAMPA KANWAR

265449 KEERTI PATEL DINESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC28669 133.9674 KIRAN SAINI

614529 RINKU YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC28670 133.9674 ROSHANI DEVI
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481464 PINTU LAL MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST28671 133.9674 MANAKI DEVI

211475 POOJA SHARMA NARAYAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS28672 133.9674 MAYA DEVI

322798 DESHRAJ CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28673 133.9674 BHANWARI DEVI

158828 YOGENDRA SAINI RAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC28674 133.9674 NIRMLA DEVI

226420 SURESH PUNIYA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC28675 133.9674 SAROJ

400098 VEERENDRA SINGH RAMESH CHANDRA MALE ST28676 133.9674 PAN BAI

479852 SURESH GAUTAM GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS28677 133.9674 RUKMANI DEVI

462716 DEVARAM DEEPARAM MALE OBC28678 133.9674 DHANI DEVI

398633 SULOCHANA KANWAR SHRAWAN SINGH FEMALE EWS28679 133.9674 ANITA KANWAR

430722 SACHIN SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC28680 133.9674 LILA DEVI

457168 RAMESH PRAJAPAT SITARAM MALE OBC28681 133.9674 JASODA

463220 RAVINDRA TAK MANGLA RAM MALE OBC28682 133.9674 MUNNI DEVI

608565 MRITYUNJAY SINGH SANKHLA MUKESH SINGH SANKHLA MALE OBC28683 133.9674 NITU SANKHLA

308718 ARVIND KUMAR NAI KRISHAN KUMAR NAI MALE OBC28684 133.9493 SANTOSH DEVI

157372 RAMKARAN GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC28685 133.9493 UGANTA DEVI

502730 RAM BABU RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC28686 133.9493 GUDDI BAI

565002 JEETRAM JAT CHITTAR LAL JAT MALE OBC28687 133.9493 PREM DEVI

359080 RAM BABU SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS28688 133.9493 MANBHAR SHARMA

512576 MONIKA VAISHNAV NARENDRA VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC28689 133.9493 MEENA VAISHNAV

206615 ROOP CHAND JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE SC28690 133.9493 MAYA

192009 HARI SHANKER GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC28691 133.9493 KAMLESH

354421 PRAHALAD HARITWAL BADRINARAYAN MALE OBC28692 133.9493 KISHANI DEVI

212277 NARAYAN LAL JAT UDAI RAM JAT MALE OBC28693 133.9493 PARAS DEVI

573077 KISHAN LAL JAT UDAI RAM JAT MALE OBC28694 133.9493 SOHNI BAI

150572 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN28695 133.9493 MANOHAR KANWAR

249233 KAMLESH KHATIK DALI CHAND MALE SC28696 133.9493 TAMU BAI

552689 RAKESH SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC28697 133.9493 GADULI DEVI

199348 AJAY SINGH SHIV CHARAN LAL MALE OBC28698 133.9493 VIDHYA DEVI

460301 DINESH VAISHNAV ROOPDAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC28699 133.9493 SUGNA DEVI

215717 HARISHANKAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH JI MALE EWS28700 133.9493 KESAR DEVI

220654 PRIYANKA TARD RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC28701 133.9493 KRISHNA DEVI

349056 ATUL KUMAR GULJHARI LAL MALE OBC28702 133.9493 MANJU DEVI

554048 GANESH CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28703 133.9493 KAMALA DEVI

386725 RENU MEENA BHAG CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST28704 133.9493 RAMNIRI MEENA

342312 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS28705 133.9493 VIMLA DEVI

188011 ARVIND KUMAR AIDAN RAM MALE OBC28706 133.9493 KAMLA

151341 RAKESH BODALIYA ISHWAR RAM JAT MALE OBC28707 133.9493 SANTOSH DEVI

263187 LEKHRAJ TIWARI NARENDRA TIWARI MALE GEN28708 133.9493 UMA DEVI

297492 CHANDER PRAKASH SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28709 133.9493 SAROJ DEVI

168718 VINOD SINGH JEEVAN SINGH MALE EWS28710 133.9493 MAYA DEVI

529787 MANVENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT SHIVRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS28711 133.9493 ARUNA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

352923 RAJNESH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST28712 133.9493 SABUTI MEENA

143720 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY PRITHVIRAJ MALE OBC28713 133.9493 BIRDI DEVI

132275 VIKKY KUMAWAT SNEHI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC28714 133.9493 SAVITRI DEVI

148741 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT VISHAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS28715 133.9493 DEV KANWAR

612458 ANKITA VEER SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC28716 133.9493 VIMALA DEVI

465902 SUNIL SAINI HEERA RAM MALE OBC28717 133.9493 DALI DEVI

123227 ANKIT CHAHAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC28718 133.9493 LAXMI DEVI

507801 CHANDRA PRAKASH VISHNU PRASAD MALE GEN28719 133.9312 DURGA

391053 PRANVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS28720 133.9312 SPMANJU SHARMA

584870 KAMLESH RATHOR JORAVAR SINGH MALE GEN28721 133.9312 YESSHANTI

567682 YASH JOSHI KUNDAN JOSHI MALE EWS28722 133.9312 SEETA JOSHI

545799 ANITA BANKOLIYA KANA RAM BANKOLIYA FEMALE SC28723 133.9312 JIWANI DEVI

506993 SHIV KUMAR MUWAL SHANKAR LAL MUWAL MALE OBC28724 133.9312 SARUP DEVI

158068 SANJAY KUMAR HARI RAM MALE SC28725 133.9312 RAMSUKHI

188036 GANPAT RAM RIDMAL RAM MALE OBC28726 133.9312 AASI DEVI

180055 HIMANSHU SHARMA BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28727 133.9312 SEEMA SHARMA

504606 NEERAJ DUGASTAWA RAMDEV  DUGASTAWA MALE OBC28728 133.9312 SANTOSH DEVI

289172 KAVITA CHANAN RAM FEMALE OBC28729 133.9312 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

314719 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI SHIV RAM SAINI MALE OBC28730 133.9312 RAM KANYA DEVI
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259961 MADHUSUDAN SHARMA SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS28731 133.9312 SHEELA DEVI

475193 MAHFOOZ AHMAD BASID ALI MALE EWS28732 133.9312 FARJANA BANO

442145 BHARAT SINGH BHOPAT SINGH MALE GEN28733 133.9312 SANTOSH KANWAR

226388 MANOJ MALI ASHARAM MALI MALE GEN28734 133.9312 SANTOSH DEVI

329397 KAUSHAL KUMAR BENIWAL RAJ KUMAR BENIWAL MALE SC28735 133.9312 SUMITRA DEVI

232654 VIRENDRA SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE EWS28736 133.9312 SANTOSH KANWAR

606504 SANGEETA BUDHA RAM FEMALE OBC28737 133.9312 INDRA DEVI

209473 YUVRAJ SINGH RANAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS28738 133.9312 HEM KANWAR

379611 RAKESH KUMAWAT LADU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC28739 133.9312 SANTOSH DEVI

385325 KRISHNA SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS28740 133.9312 MANBHAR DEVI SHARMA

326237 SURENDER KUMAR VERMA JUGAL KISHOR VERMA MALE SC28741 133.9130 KAUSHALYA DEVI

300532 SANTOSH KUMARI RANVEER SINGH FEMALE GEN28742 133.9130 INDRAVATI DEVI

345384 MAHESH KUMAR NARANIYA HEERA LAL NARANIYA MALE SC28743 133.9130 KAMLA DEVI

295758 MULAYAM SINGH KASHI RAM MALE OBC28744 133.9130 ROSHANI DEVI

446011 AMEDA RAM BALA RAM MALE OBC28745 133.9130 MADU DEVI

122736 MAHESH KUMAR SONEE LAL MALE SC28746 133.9130 KOYALI DEVI

398408 RAHUL RAMAVATAR MALE OBC28747 133.9130 MAYA DEVI

561571 MOHAMMAD HASHIM MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ MALE GEN28748 133.9130 AZIZA TABASSUM

445887 PRAKASH MARWAN GOBAR RAM MALE SC28749 133.9130 KOSHALIYA

166395 AKHTAR KHAN ALADEEN MALE OBC28750 133.9130 SARASVATI DEVI

193491 NARAYAN SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE MBC28751 133.9130 SHARADA

379863 RAKESH KUMAWAT JAIPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC28752 133.9130 MAMTA DEVI

383173 NITESH ALORIA KESAR LAL ALORIA MALE SC28753 133.9130 KAMALA DEVI

553557 SURESH SAINI LAADU LAL MALE OBC28754 133.9130 SITA DEVI

512951 KHUSHWANT ROOPA RAM MALE SC28755 133.9130 MEERA DEVI

410632 VIMLA VISHNOI JAGDISH VISHNOI FEMALE OBC28756 133.9130 SHANTI

214217 MANOJ DHAKAR RAJU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC28757 133.9130 BHANWARI DEVI

208902 SURESH CHANDRA JAT KANHAIYA LAL JAT MALE OBC28758 133.9130 THAMMU DEVI

554762 SUNEETA DEVI RAMRAY JAT FEMALE OBC28759 133.9130 MANGI DEVI

345750 DEEPESH KUMAR SARSWAT SURESH CHAND MALE EWS28760 133.9130 ANJU DEVI

469126 JITENDRA KUMAR JABARA RAM MALE OBC28761 133.9130 CHUKI DEVI

510101 JITENDRA RATNARAM MALE OBC28762 133.9130 BIDAMI DEVI

461147 PRAVEEN KUMAR LEELA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28763 133.9130 SUKI DEVI

549614 NARASA RAM UKA RAM MALE SC28764 133.9130 PREMI DEVI

259105 Neeraj Kumar Gurjar Ramroop Gurjar MALE MBC28765 133.9130 KAUSHLYA DEVI

334614 GAURAV BANKOLIYA PURAN MAL MALE SC28766 133.9130 BIMLA DEVI

627315 DHARAMVEER KARTAR SINGH MALE MBC28767 133.9130 SAINA

268106 HARNARAYAN SINGH JAY PAL SINGH MALE EWS28768 133.9130 KASTURI DEVI

629064 AARTI SHARMA RAJU SHARMA FEMALE EWS28769 133.9130 SHASHI SHARMA

217439 RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28770 133.9130 SAMTA DEVI

297389 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS28771 133.9130 MANJU DEVI

254666 RAMNIWAS RUPARAM KARWASARA MALE OBC28772 133.9130 IMARTI DEVI

246224 PRAKASH DHAKER MADAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC28773 133.9130 SEETA DEVI

606306 HARSH BALOTIYA CHANDMAL BALOTIYA MALE SC28774 133.9130 DEVTA BALOTIYA

132453 RAHUL BHARTI RAMESHWAR LAL BHARTI MALE SC28775 133.9130 MALI DEVI

186714 NARENDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS28776 133.9130 GULAB KANWAR

622421 MANISHA SAIN BHANWAR LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC28777 133.9130 MANJU DEVI

305326 AJAY KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC28778 133.9130 NEERANI DEVI

208930 MAHENDRA BAIRWA PREMCHAND BAIRWA MALE SC28779 133.9130 NARBDA DEVI

139671 PANKAJ DOTASARA RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC28780 133.9130 BABITA DEVI

392733 NARENDRA KANWAR PRABHU SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS28781 133.9130 CHAND KANWAR

566787 PRAVEEN KUMAR BALWANT KUMAR MALE SC28782 133.9130 SANTU DEVI

458534 ANIL VISHNOI KANWARA RAM MALE OBC28783 133.9130 VIMLA DEVI

180297 PRAGYA RATHORE RAJENDRA RATHORE FEMALE OBC28784 133.9130 KANTA RATHORE

196349 JATIN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE MBC28785 133.9130 RAJESH

189898 PRAKASH KUMAR SAWAIRAM MALE SC28786 133.9130 KAMALA DEVI

559356 MAHESH KUMAR JANGID NARENDRA KUMAR JANGID MALE GEN28787 133.9130 KANTA DEVI

296916 SURENDRA KUMAR GODARA BHINW SINGH MALE OBC28788 133.9130 PARMESHWARI DEVI

447182 MAHENDAR KUMAR CHANANA RAM MALE OBC28789 133.9130 PAPU DEVI

267902 SANJU KUMAR UGRA SINGH MALE MBC28790 133.9130 BHURO DEVI
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441693 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC28791 133.8949 SHANTI DEVI

427192 MAHENDRA KUMAR HAR LAL MALE SC28792 133.8949 CHANA DEVI

450459 PRAKASH BISHNOI KALOO RAM MALE OBC28793 133.8949 CHUNI DEVI

191644 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS28794 133.8949 RAJ KUMARI

145578 DEVI LAL BAJYA RAMESHWAR LAL BAJYA MALE OBC28795 133.8949 MANBHREE DEVI

234123 HARAMANA RAM SARAN MANGI LAL SARAN MALE OBC28796 133.8949 BALI DEVI

372394 JITENDRA KUMAR JANKAWAT SHYAM LAL JANKAWAT MALE EWS28797 133.8949 DULARI JANKAWAT

458392 TULSI RAM GOPA RAM MALE OBC28798 133.8949 SUKHI DEVI

579871 ASHISH KUMAR MEGHWAL CHUNNI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC28799 133.8949 HEMLATA MEGHWAL

441841 DINESH VISHNOI MAHIPAL MALE OBC28800 133.8949 KAMLA DEVI

215355 ROSHAN KUMAR DHAKER JITMAL DHAKAR MALE OBC28801 133.8949 NANDU DEVI

350750 MANI RAM MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA MALE ST28802 133.8949 INDRA DEVI

453470 BANWARI SINGH BHANWAR DAN MALE OBC28803 133.8949 PREM KANWAR

301654 RAM NIWAS RANJEET MALE OBC28804 133.8949 SARLA DEVI

331007 RAMESH SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS28805 133.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

497189 BINKESH MEENA ASHARAM MEENA MALE ST28806 133.8949 PREM DEVI MEENA

298831 DINESH KUMAR ISHWER SINGH MALE OBC28807 133.8949 BHAGWANTI

261897 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC28808 133.8949 KAMLA DEVI SAINI

411614 SHANTI LAL PURA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28809 133.8949 NATHU DEVI

309921 BABLU VERMA KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC28810 133.8949 KAMLESH DEVI

245629 SHAMBHU LAL GADRI HEMRAJ MALE MBC28811 133.8949 BHAGWATI DEVI

166214 MANSHA MISHRA BRIJ MOHAN MISHRA FEMALE EWS28812 133.8949 LEELA DEVI

328416 POORAN MAL GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC28813 133.8949 VIMLA DEVI

499961 RAMKESH BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC28814 133.8949 RAJANTI DEVI

542884 SURBHI MAHALA MUNSHI LAL FEMALE OBC28815 133.8949 SUMAN DEVI

133263 NITESH MAHAWAR ROOPCHAND MAHAWAR MALE OBC28816 133.8949 VIMLA MAHAWAR

288632 KAILASH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT MANARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC28817 133.8949 DHAPU DEVI

181801 RAKESH KUMAR LOVVANSHI CHOTU LAL MALE OBC28818 133.8949 NANDU BAI

229104 KAMAL SINGH RATHORE KANWARAJ SINGH MALE EWS28819 133.8949 PAWAN KANWAR

446905 ANIL BISHNOI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC28820 133.8949 SUGANI DEVI

195448 YOGESH SAINI GOPICHAND SAINI MALE OBC28821 133.8949 SHEELA DEVI

257781 KHEMRAJ MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA MALE ST28822 133.8949 BEENA MEENA

436670 SUMAN KANWAR RAJPUROHIT BINJRAJ SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN28823 133.8949 MADHU KANWAR RAJPUROHIT

627621 GAURAV KIRAD PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC28824 133.8949 KANTA

591665 BHAVIK DOSI NIMESH DOSI MALE GEN28825 133.8949 YESUSHA DOSI

563976 KAMAL KUMAR SAINI PRAHALAD SAINI MALE OBC28826 133.8949 GEETA DEVI

494263 DASHRATH SINGH SISODIYA HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC28827 133.8949 MOTYA DEVI

568548 HIMANSHU BUNKER AMRITLAL BUNKER MALE SC28828 133.8949 YESJASHODA BUNKER

330187 SHOBHA YADAV RAMBHUWAN YADAV FEMALE OBC28829 133.8949 KISMATI DEVI

307095 RAMESH KUMAR SHISH PAL MALE OBC28830 133.8949 KAWITA

344656 LOKESH KAPURIA PHOOL CHAND KAPURIA MALE OBC28831 133.8949 GHOTHI DEVI

491960 NITISH JAISWAL MURARI LAL JAISWAL MALE OBC28832 133.8949 KAMLESH DEVI

472200 CHANCHAL DHAKED SUMAN SINGH DHAKED FEMALE OBC28833 133.8949 SANTOSH DHAKED

181222 RAHUL SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS28834 133.8949 PRITI BALA SHARMA

226112 SHRAVAN GAT OM PRAKASH GAT MALE OBC28835 133.8949 PARMESHWARI DEVI

468487 RAGHUVEER SHARWAN KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC28836 133.8949 SUGANA DEVI

234054 SUSHIL BHAMBHU RAJKUMAR BHAMBHU MALE OBC28837 133.8949 GAWRA DEVI

460762 LALITA RAMESH VISHNOI FEMALE OBC28838 133.8949 PREM LATA VISHNOI

507040 USHA SAD SATY NARAYAN FEMALE OBC28839 133.8949 RAMESHWARI DEVI

241253 SHEETAL HADA PREM RAJ SINGH FEMALE GEN28840 133.8949 GAJRAJ KANWAR

190876 SAGAR SINGH INDRAJIT SINGH MALE OBC28841 133.8949 NAHANI

416983 RASILA KUMARI RAM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST28842 133.8949 SUGNA BAI

214257 HEMANT PRATIHAR SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST28843 133.8949 ASHA DEVI

218634 MUKESH GAAT PURNA RAM GAAT MALE OBC28844 133.8949 SHEELA DEVI

327800 SUSHIL SHARMA GIRADHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS28845 133.8949 MAMTA DEVI

300756 SUBHASH CHANDER RAY SINGH MALE OBC28846 133.8949 BIMLA DEVI

454083 ALAMRAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC28847 133.8949 ANSI DEVI

142027 DIGVIJAY SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC28848 133.8949 UMRAV KANWAR

240547 LALIT KUMAR NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC28849 133.8949 URMILA DEVI

468875 DINESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC28850 133.8949 JYOTI DEVI
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262452 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST28851 133.8949 FORANTI DEVI

222579 GOPI PURI PAPU PURI MALE OBC28852 133.8949 DURGA DEVI

488295 VEER SINGH MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST28853 133.8949 PARSADI DEVI

588331 VISHAL PALIWAL SUKHDEV PALIWAL MALE GEN28854 133.8949 VIMLA PALIWAL

461802 RAM NIWAS BHERA RAM MALE OBC28855 133.8949 SAKIYA DEVI

263056 GOVIND SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS28856 133.8949 VINOD KANWAR

607680 TANISHK SHARMA BHARAT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN28857 133.8949 ANJANA SHARMA

414732 GOPAL GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC28858 133.8949 ANOK BAI

448933 MAHIPAL SARAN LADU RAM MALE OBC28859 133.8949 KHUMI DEVI

225132 JAGDISH KUMAR MAGHA RAM MALE OBC28860 133.8949 TEEJA DEVI

453581 RANJEET NARAYANRAM MALE SC28861 133.8949 BAYA DEVI

218529 RAMKRISHNA RAJENDRA MALE OBC28862 133.8949 RUPA DEVI

132642 DILIP SINGH CHOUHAN LALMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN28863 133.8768 SUSHILA DEVI

296720 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA DEVILAL VERMA MALE OBC28864 133.8768 GOMATI DEVI

279729 MADAN RAM MANGAT RAM MALE SC28865 133.8768 LAKSHMI DEVI

368863 SHANKAR LAL MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST28866 133.8768 NATHI DEVI

164819 VINOD KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE MBC28867 133.8768 SANTA DEVI

608180 ANKITA CHOUHAN DHARM VEER CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC28868 133.8768 SUMAN BALA CHOUHAN

459139 PRAVEEN SINGH MANDLAWAT AJEET SINGH MALE EWS28869 133.8768 HANS KANWAR

422181 MANISHA KUMARI DALURAM VERMA FEMALE SC28870 133.8768 SHARVANI DEVI

260212 SHIV CHARAN KASANA RAM GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC28871 133.8768 KESHANTA DEVI

620682 VIKASH RUNTHLA CHIRANJI LAL MALE GEN28872 133.8768 CHANDA DEVI

557535 MANISH KUMAR JAT RAMKISHAN JAT MALE OBC28873 133.8768 SHANTI DEVI

374047 PINTU CHATURVEDI KAILASH CHAND CHATURVEDI MALE EWS28874 133.8768 GUDDI DEVI CHATURVEDI

310898 MAHINDER KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC28875 133.8768 RAMPYARI DEVI

491045 NARENDRA NAGAR HARICHARAN NAGAR MALE OBC28876 133.8768 NATHI NAGAR

295937 MUKESH KUMAR SHRAVAN RAM MALE OBC28877 133.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

265416 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN28878 133.8768 CHANDA DEVI

416882 SHILPA SONI RAJESH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC28879 133.8768 PREM SONI

482488 RAM SINGH GURJAR BRIJ MOHAN GURJAR MALE MBC28880 133.8768 KAILASHI

472741 SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI KAMAL LAL CHATURVEDI MALE EWS28881 133.8768 SHRIMATI CHATURVEDI

410317 LALA RAM BHEEMA RAM MALE OBC28882 133.8768 PONI DEVI

226889 GOVIND DAN NIMB DAN MALE OBC28883 133.8768 DARIYA DEVI

488952 PURAN MAL SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC28884 133.8768 PREM SAINI

161518 YOGIT KUMAR KAHANDELWAL MAM CHAND MALE GEN28885 133.8768 MAMTA DEVI

593123 MANOJ KUMAR REGAR JAGDISH KUMAR REGAR MALE SC28886 133.8768 GANGA DEVI

516948 DHARMENDRA NATH GOKUL NATH MALE OBC28887 133.8768 KESHAR YOGI

459995 RAHUL SURAJ MAL MALE SC28888 133.8768 GEETA DEVI

445629 ASHOK CHOUDHARY GENA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28889 133.8768 MOOLI DEVI

573874 NIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL RAJENDRA AGARWAL MALE GEN28890 133.8768 YESLALITA DEVI

515342 MADAN KUMAR GUNDESHA MOTI LAL MALE SC28891 133.8768 GHEESI DEVI

232037 SARITA MUND KISHANA RAM MUND FEMALE OBC28892 133.8768 SAROJ DEVI MUND

490358 DHEERAJ MAHAWAR TARA CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC28893 133.8768 BASANTI DEVI

139386 MANISH SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS28894 133.8768 ASHA SHARMA

346996 PRASHANT KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC28895 133.8768 KAUSHLYA DEVI

178304 TEENA MALAV PAPPULAL MALAV FEMALE OBC28896 133.8768 SAVITRI BAI MALAV

480564 LOKESH KUMAR VERMA CHHITAR LAL VERMA MALE SC28897 133.8768 LALI DEVI

491627 PAWAN MEENA DWARKI LAL MEENA MALE ST28898 133.8768 RAMESH BAI

235319 MONU MALI DURGA LAL MALE OBC28899 133.8768 HANSA BAI

608017 INDU BALA CHOUDHARY LAL CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28900 133.8768 RITU DEVI

344536 POOJA YADAV BHINWA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC28901 133.8768 BIMLA DEVI

392838 MONU KUMAWAT DAMODAR PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC28902 133.8768 LALITA DEVI

533216 KAMAL SINGH MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST28903 133.8768 PRASADI MEENA

510146 OMPRAKASH GURJAR ROOPA RAM MALE MBC28904 133.8768 RUKA DEVI

349905 DILKHUSH BAIRWA RAMKISHOR MALE SC28905 133.8768 NAINA DEVI

236399 SONU GOCHER SITARAM GOCHER FEMALE MBC28906 133.8768 NATI BAI

443128 KISHOR DEORA RAMDYAL MALE OBC28907 133.8768 SUSHILA

151790 SACHIN KUMAR MANGAL CHAND MALE SC28908 133.8768 DHANI DEVI

409657 DEVKISHAN SONI AIDAN SONI MALE OBC28909 133.8587 DHANNI DEVI SONI

253915 SATENDRA KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC28910 133.8587 EXMVIMLA DEVI
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486137 SHAILESH KUMAR RAWAT RAMGOPAL RAWAT MALE OBC28911 133.8587 USHA RAWAT

263413 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST28912 133.8587 HUKUM DEVI

255344 MANI RAM HUDDA PRATAP RAM HUDDA MALE OBC28913 133.8587 INDRA DEVI

234159 LOKESH KUMAR BABULAL JYOTISHI MALE OBC28914 133.8587 MANJU DEVI

403238 DHARMENDRA SINGH GAUR MAHAVIR GAUR MALE OBC28915 133.8587 SAKUNTLA GAUR

339806 SUNITA CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC28916 133.8587 MANNI DEVI

300774 NAVDEEP SINGH JAWALA SINGH MALE OBC28917 133.8587 HARPAL KAUR

199290 BACHCHU SINGH SAINI SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC28918 133.8587 GUDDA

250689 DAYANAND PAREEK RAM JAS PAREEK MALE EWS28919 133.8587 KAUSHALYA DEVI

313935 HARSHA DABAR HANUMAN LAL DABAR FEMALE SC28920 133.8587  DIVMOHINI DEVI

302395 VIKRAM KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC28921 133.8587 SHARDA

571519 KRISHNA GOPAL MENARIA RADHE SHYAM MENARIA MALE GEN28922 133.8587 ONKARI DEVI

512705 MANJU VANARAM FEMALE SC28923 133.8587 PONI DEVI

306807 TEENA BALRAM FEMALE OBC28924 133.8587 MAYA DEVI

304959 MAYA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC28925 133.8587 PARMILA

219044 MAMTA BISHNOI RAMESHWARLAL FEMALE OBC28926 133.8587 KAMLA DEVI

285822 PRATIBHA SACHDEVA RAMESH SACHDEVA FEMALE GEN28927 133.8587 URMILA SACHDEVA

526170 MITHA LAL GADRI MOHAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC28928 133.8587 KAMALA DEVI

392287 SURESH CHANDRA KUMHAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC28929 133.8587 CHHOTI DEVI

424057 OMPRAKASH SAINI SADHURAM SAINI MALE OBC28930 133.8587 SUNDARI DEVI

414078 HARIOM PRAJAPATI BIRDHI CHAND PRAJAPATI MALE OBC28931 133.8587 MANJU BAI

269049 HANSRAM MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC28932 133.8587 RAMRATI DEVI

152781 RAHUL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC28933 133.8587 SAROJ DEVI

363433 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA KALU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC28934 133.8587 PREM DEVI

171520 SAMEER BHARDWAJ DILIP BHARDWAJ MALE EWS28935 133.8587 SUMAN SHARMA

411242 NIRMA KANWAR MOHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS28936 133.8587 RATAN KANWAR

542919 KAVITA KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC28937 133.8587 KAMLA DEVI

308774 MONIKA BUDHRAM FEMALE OBC28938 133.8587 ROSHANI

599841 NIRANJAN RAJPUROHIT SURESH KUMAR PUROHIT MALE GEN28939 133.8587 VIDYA DEVI

241052 VAIDRAJ MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST28940 133.8587 KHEMRI DEVI

159128 PRABHA MEENA PRATHVIRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST28941 133.8587 ALKA MEENA

173019 NIKITA MISHRA YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE EWS28942 133.8587 ANJANA DEVI

475756 SHUBHAM GOCHAR MAHENDRA GOCHAR MALE MBC28943 133.8587 MANJU GOCHAR

179542 PIYUSH PRAJAPATI RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPATI MALE GEN28944 133.8587 RAMPATI BAI

427407 NISHA SAINI CHHITAR MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC28945 133.8587 KOUSHALYA SAINI

255378 SONU SUNDER PAL FEMALE OBC28946 133.8587 MUKESH

459814 JITENDRA DEORA JAGDISH DEORA MALE OBC28947 133.8406 VIMLA

487886 SATISH GOSWAMI SHYAM SUNDAR GOSWAMI MALE OBC28948 133.8406 GEETA DEVI

467738 RAMESH BIDIYASAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC28949 133.8406 BHANWARI DEVI

211018 VIPIN KUMAR VISHNOI NIRMAL KUMAR VISHNOI MALE OBC28950 133.8406 SUDHA VISHNOI

468675 BHAWANI SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC28951 133.8406 SAMDA KANWAR

437959 GOPAL CHOUDHARY RAVINDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC28952 133.8406 FOOLAN DEVI

144522 ASHUTOSH SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE GEN28953 133.8406 PARAS DEVI SHARMA

183361 ARJUN YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE SC28954 133.8406 GEETA BAI

426515 MOHAN LAL SAINI HARI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC28955 133.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

376378 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST28956 133.8406 NANGI DEVI MEENA

279299 MAAN SINGH MATU RAM MALE OBC28957 133.8406 SURESH DEVI

224664 SATPAL MANDA HANUMANA RAM MANDA MALE OBC28958 133.8406 ANCHI DEVI

321251 GAJANAND PRAJAPAT SITA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC28959 133.8406 GEETA DEVI

386763 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT PAPPU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC28960 133.8406 SITA DEVI

441847 BALDEV KHIV RAJ MALE OBC28961 133.8406 SHARDA

196334 VISHNU KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH MALE OBC28962 133.8406 SHARDA DEVI

612124 SUMIT BADSIWAL MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC28963 133.8406 GEETA DEVI

288767 MUKUL SHARMA GOGRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS28964 133.8406 SAROJ SHARMA

287727 GURU DEV HARI RAM BIRDA MALE OBC28965 133.8406 MUNNI DEVI

145688 MAHENDRA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC28966 133.8406 SUNDAR DEVI

379610 GUDDI SHARMA KESARMAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS28967 133.8406 UMA DEVI

344859 ANKIT YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC28968 133.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

351212 ROHITASH KUMAR GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC28969 133.8406 GENDI DEVI GURJAR

293822 NISHA  VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA FEMALE OBC28970 133.8406 SHAKUNTLA RANI
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587426 VINOD CHANDEL JASAVANT MALE MBC28971 133.8406 YESPREMILA CHANDEL

298726 PARVINDER KAUR KAKA SINGH FEMALE SC28972 133.8406 BALJEET KAUR

510529 RAMVILASH RAMLAL PARJAPAT MALE OBC28973 133.8406 SITA DEVI

401620 ADITYA SARASWAT YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN28974 133.8406 RANJITA SHARMA

311325 ASHOK KUMAR RAMESHWAR RAM MALE OBC28975 133.8406 DAWARKA DEVI

336505 PRAVESH KESAR SINGH MALE OBC28976 133.8406 JAMNA DEVI

201918 GUDDU SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE OBC28977 133.8406 NIRMALA

343554 MANISHA KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC28978 133.8406 SOHANI DEVI

543334 DEEPSHIKHA SHEKHAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS28979 133.8406 VINOD KANWAR

267752 LAXMI NARYAN MEENA SHIV RAM MALE ST28980 133.8406 AMAR BAI

584816 SUNIL JOSHI KAILASH JOSHI MALE GEN28981 133.8406 YESYAMUNA DEVI

488077 NARESH KUMAR BANJARA BADRI LAL MALE MBC28982 133.8406 DHULI BAI

153699 MEERA BAI YADAV BHAJAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC28983 133.8406 RAMWATI YADAV

336562 YOGESH JAT GANGA RAM JAT MALE OBC28984 133.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

467977 DHEERAJ PANWAR RATAN LAL MALE OBC28985 133.8406 GERI DEVI

448132 SHRAWAN KUMAR BHOORA RAM MALE OBC28986 133.8406 CHUNNI DEVI

432134 HANWANT SINGH JOGA RAM MALE OBC28987 133.8406 PEMPO DEVI

326839 SHIVANI JANGID PRAHLAD JANGID FEMALE OBC28988 133.8406 GUDDI DEVI

504748 NARENDRA DHOLIYA MANGI LAL MALE OBC28989 133.8406 PARMAI DEVI

245635 AKSHAY NAGAR GOPAL NAGAR MALE GEN28990 133.8406 YESREKHA NAGAR

350644 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS28991 133.8406 SAVITRI DEVI

353418 AMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST28992 133.8406 RATNI DEVI

327396 DIVYA PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT DURG PAL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS28993 133.8406 VINOD KANWAR

437311 DINESH DHATTARWAL CHOKHA RAM MALE OBC28994 133.8406 SHANTI DEVI

481691 KHUSHIRAM GURJAR MORPAL GURJAR MALE MBC28995 133.8406 GANGA BAI

220992 SIYA SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE EWS28996 133.8406 UMA DEVI

622449 SITARAM BIJARNIYA RAGHUNATH PRASAD BIJARNIYA MALE OBC28997 133.8406 SARJU DEVI

485289 AMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST28998 133.8406 MOSAMI DEVI

349957 ASHUTOSH SHARMA LAXMIKANT SHARMA MALE GEN28999 133.8406 KUSUMLATA SHARMA

432835 RAKESH MULTANA RAM MALE OBC29000 133.8406 MOHANI DEVI

187726 RAMESH KISHNA RAM MALE OBC29001 133.8406 BHURI DEVI

447980 MAHENDRA VISHNOI MANA RAM MALE OBC29002 133.8406 MADU DEVI

237779 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM DEV GURJAR MALE MBC29003 133.8406 DEV BAI

439993 SURENDRA BHOLA RAM MALE OBC29004 133.8406 IMRATI DEVI

389064 BHUPENDRA KATARIYA TIKU RAM SAINI MALE OBC29005 133.8225 MEWA DEVI

141562 DHIRAJ KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC29006 133.8225 SUNITA DEVI

537507 SUNITA GOCHER DEVLAL GOCHER FEMALE MBC29007 133.8225 MATHRA BAI

535990 RAJESH MATHURIA RADHEY SHAYAM MATHURIA MALE EWS29008 133.8225 PRAKASHI DEVI MATHURIA

618615 DINESH JANGID HANSRAJ MALE OBC29009 133.8225 KISHNI DEVI

320258 ROHITASH MEENA MOHAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST29010 133.8225 KASTURI DEVI

132018 VINOD KUMAR SAMOTA RAGHUNATH PRASAD SAMOTA MALE OBC29011 133.8225 RADHA DEVI

464409 NARESH HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC29012 133.8225 KAMLA DEVI

287679 KULDEEP MEGHWAL PREM CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC29013 133.8225 NEMA DEVI

475697 SANJAY CHANDEL RAMESH CHAND CHANDEL MALE SC29014 133.8225 SUSHILA CHANDEL

318692 RAJPAL PRAJAPAT BALVEER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29015 133.8225 RUPO DEVI

199179 DAL CHAND MEENA HARI SINGH MALE ST29016 133.8225 KANCHAN BAI

193907 ANAND KUMAR KUNVAR SINGH MALE OBC29017 133.8225 KAMLESH KUMARI

197635 SHAILESH SIKARWAR MAHESH CHAND MALE SC29018 133.8225 BHAGWAN DEI

339257 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST29019 133.8225 LOTANTI DEVI

187843 MIRGA KUMARI RAMJEEVAN FEMALE OBC29020 133.8225 RUPAN DEVI

392330 BHAGCHAND GHASAL SHANKAR LAL GHASAL MALE OBC29021 133.8225 MEERA DEVI

339297 VIRENDER KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC29022 133.8225 GHAMMO DEVI

199614 BHARAT SINGH RAMJEET SINGH MALE MBC29023 133.8225 MORA DEVI

437847 RAKESH GANWARIA KESHA RAM MALE SC29024 133.8225 SHARDA

426376 RAJPAL SINGH SAMUDRA SINGH MALE EWS29025 133.8225 DROPADI KANWAR

467344 ARAVIND NAVAL RAMESH KUMAR NAVAL MALE SC29026 133.8225 PISTA DEVI

166070 GIRDHARI LAL POORANMAL BAIRWA MALE SC29027 133.8225 LEELA DEVI

224204 RAM PRATAP SINGH KHICHI RAJENDRA SINGH KHICHI MALE EWS29028 133.8225 KIRAN KANWAR

137892 NISHA CHOUHAN SHARWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC29029 133.8225 SUMITRA DEVI

140309 MONIKA RATHORE RAGHURAJ SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS29030 133.8225 PREM KANWAR RATHORE
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607205 POOJA BHATI JIVRAJ BHATI FEMALE OBC29031 133.8225 SUMAN DEVI

567403 BHAVIN SUTHAR UMESH SUTHAR MALE GEN29032 133.8225 YESSHANTA DEVI SUTHAR

222549 MAYA SHARMA KAILASH KUMAR FEMALE GEN29033 133.8225 KALAWATI DEVI

582538 SHRAVAN KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE OBC29034 133.8225 VIMALA DEVI

183179 CHANCHAL BHANAWAT UMMED SINGH FEMALE EWS29035 133.8225 KAMLESH

412797 RAJKUMAR TANWAR BAPULAL TANWAR MALE GEN29036 133.8225 PREMLATA TANWAR

154271 BRIJESH YADAV PRAHALAD YADAV MALE OBC29037 133.8225 MISHRA DEVI

467269 KIRAN BARFA NARAYAN LAL FEMALE OBC29038 133.8225 SANTOSH

223086 JAGMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH BHATI MALE EWS29039 133.8225 PAPPU KANWAR

628114 ANKIT KUMAR SATISH CHAND MALE EWS29040 133.8225 ARCHANA DEVI

344637 RAHUL KUMAR GYARSHILAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC29041 133.8225 MANJU DEVI

385209 YOGESH KUMAR KEDAR SINGH JATAV MALE SC29042 133.8225 LAXMI DEVI

531183 SHER SINGH GURJAR DHARA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC29043 133.8225 DURGEE DEVI

167432 AFZAL KHAN ABBAS KHAN MALE OBC29044 133.8225 AASUBI

423489 MANJEET ASHOK MALE OBC29045 133.8225 MAYA DEVI

485327 RAHUL BAIRWA JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC29046 133.8225 RAJANTI DEVI

249721 AMAN KUMAR OM PRKASH MALE OBC29047 133.8225 SUNITA

218283 VIKRAM SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS29048 133.8225 SEEMA KANWAR

206267 ASHU SINGH BABLU SINGH FEMALE OBC29049 133.8225 VIMLESH

394579 HARPHOOL SINGH YADAV SHAITAN MAL YADAV MALE OBC29050 133.8043 MURLI DEVI YADAV

565998 BHAGIRATH PRAJAPAT JAGDISH LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29051 133.8043 LEELA DEVI

395320 KEDAR MAL MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST29052 133.8043 JHUNTI DEVI MEENA

491724 ATMARAM MEENA SUKHRAM MEENA MALE ST29053 133.8043 PARVATI DEVI

628725 HARESH TEEKAM SINGH MALE MBC29054 133.8043 BATI

170676 ASHOK KUMAR JATAV RADHA KISHAN JATAV MALE SC29055 133.8043 GOVINDI DEVI

460026 JITENDRA KANA RAM MALE OBC29056 133.8043 BHOMEE DEVI

327425 SURAJ MOHAN MEENA MITHA LAL MEENA MALE ST29057 133.8043 KAILASHI DEVI

431956 AIDAN RAM VISHNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29058 133.8043 KHETU DEVI

375482 RAHUL GUPTA BRIJ KISHORE GUPTA MALE EWS29059 133.8043 SHIMLA GUPTA

207604 AKASH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC29060 133.8043 PARAVATI DEVI

184692 KRISHAN KANT SEN HUKAM CHAND SEN MALE OBC29061 133.8043 MANU SEN

444850 SURENDRA KUMAR GUMANA RAM MALE OBC29062 133.8043 VIMLA DEVI

304383 ARUN KUMAR BALWANT SINGH MALE OBC29063 133.8043 SAIT KAUR

452847 SHYAM SUNDAR GEHLOT DHARMA RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC29064 133.8043 PAPPU DEVI

253546 VISHAL RANKAWAT MANAK CHAND MALE OBC29065 133.8043 MAMTA SWAMI

312291 SANJAY UJJAWAL MOHAN LAL MALE SC29066 133.8043 RADHA DEVI

472999 HARSHITA RAJAWAT KHEM SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS29067 133.8043 GAYATRI KANWAR

412583 SANJANA RATHOR RAJESH RATHOR FEMALE SC29068 133.8043 RANJANA RATHOR

238037 JITENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS29069 133.8043 VINTA KANWAR

279246 MUSKAN BANSAL ANIL KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS29070 133.8043 NITU BANSAL

157616 RINKOO MEENA HARLAL MEENA MALE ST29071 133.8043 KISTURI

129376 RONAK KUMAWAT RAKESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC29072 133.8043 VIJAYLAXMI KUMAWAT

275950 NILESH BALAI KACHARULAL BALAI MALE SC29073 133.8043 YESANITA BALAI

504934 INDU BALA JAY RAM FEMALE OBC29074 133.8043 SAROJ

430538 JHUMAR LAL PEPA RAM MALE OBC29075 133.8043 PUTI DEVI

317574 NIKITA SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS29076 133.8043 VIMLA DEVI

159023 SURESH KUMAR MEENA MANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST29077 133.8043 KAJORI DEVI

162325 RAMRATAN SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC29078 133.8043 PREM DEVI

444581 BHARAT SINGH VAGH SINGH MALE EWS29079 133.8043 MEVA DEVI

423125 EKATA KULHARI BANWARI FEMALE OBC29080 133.8043 SUMAN DEVI

337850 VIJAY KUMAR NAWRIYA BACHCHOO SINGH KHATIK MALE SC29081 133.8043 TULASI DEVI

134195 DINESH CHOUDHARY GOKUL MALE OBC29082 133.8043 GHAMLA DEVI

136423 RAHUL YADAV MOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC29083 133.8043 SAJANA DEVI

405529 GUDDI KUMAWAT PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC29084 133.8043 HANSA DEVI

322072 ABHISHEK SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS29085 133.8043 KAMLA SHARMA

158210 PANKAJ KUMAR  JOTSHI YOGESH CHAND JOTSHI MALE OBC29086 133.8043 RAJANI DEVI

203483 INDRA PRATAP SINGH MADERNA JAIDEV SINGH MALE OBC29087 133.8043 SUSHMA

311541 ANJALI SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC29088 133.8043 MOHNI DEVI

532610 CHATURBHUJ MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST29089 133.8043 ANOKHI DEVI

389742 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI MANGAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC29090 133.8043 SUMITRA DEVI
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490488 SUNIL KUMAR PARMANAND MALE OBC29091 133.8043 KRISHNA BAI

417537 VANDANA GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS29092 133.8043 ASHA GUPTA

299462 GOVIND KUMAR GANPAT SHAH SONI MALE OBC29093 133.8043 SHANTI DEVI

352781 GARIMA SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS29094 133.8043 MAMTA SHARMA

209093 ASHOK KUMAR JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC29095 133.8043 SITA DEVI

477244 KAMLESH NAGAR KAJORMAL NAGAR MALE OBC29096 133.7862 EXMSURAJADEVI

498194 RAVINDRA SINGH CHAUHAN BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS29097 133.7862 RAJ KUNWAR

371036 KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT TANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS29098 133.7862 OM KANWAR

205848 NITESH SHARMA BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA MALE EWS29099 133.7862 VIMLA SHARMA

400476 DEEPENDRA KUMAR BADSIWAL BANWARI LAL KHATIK MALE SC29100 133.7862 SANTOSH DEVI

494204 CHANDRA SHEKHAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE MBC29101 133.7862 NANDU BAI

576653 SHIKHA PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL FEMALE GEN29102 133.7862 MANJU PALIWAL

563602 BABU LAL KUMHAR RAM KARAN KUMHAR MALE OBC29103 133.7862 KHANI DEVI

230235 SANDEEP KUMAR NORANG LAL MALE OBC29104 133.7862 BIMALA DEVI

299551 MANDEEP KUMAR SADHU RAM MALE OBC29105 133.7862 RAMETI

285073 RENUKA BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC29106 133.7862 KAUSHLYA DEVI

452219 SHANKARA RAM KOLA RAM MALE MBC29107 133.7862 KESI DEVI

542918 KIRAN RAMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC29108 133.7862 GEETA DEVI

251993 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN29109 133.7862 SUSHILA KANWAR

355275 SANDEEP SINGH RATHORE NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS29110 133.7862 MANOHAR KANWAR

242450 BHAVESH BAMB NEMI CHAND MALE EWS29111 133.7862 ANGUR BALA

552777 BRIJESH KUMAR SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC29112 133.7862 KANYA DEVI

422330 YOGESH KUMAR BRAJ LAL MOGA MALE OBC29113 133.7862 ANNU DEVI

295270 ANIL KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC29114 133.7862 GEETA DEVI

548588 PINKI SARAWAG MOHAN LAL SARAWAG FEMALE OBC29115 133.7862 PARMESHWARI DEVI

169478 VINAYAK MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST29116 133.7862 KAMLI DEVI

134472 VINOD KUMAR SAINI SUMER SAINI MALE OBC29117 133.7862 SHARDA DEVI

433594 MANMOHAN SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS29118 133.7862 KAMAL KANWAR

545886 SANJU SINGH RULANIYA RAMSAWROOP SINGH RULANIYA FEMALE OBC29119 133.7862 NANCHI DEVI

208919 SANWAR LAL SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS29120 133.7862 GEETA DEVI

238643 ASHOK GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC29121 133.7862 BADAM BAI

609160 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY DHANPAT RAM MALE OBC29122 133.7862 SUNITA DEVI

620255 RUKAMA KUMARI KHEENWA RAM FEMALE OBC29123 133.7862 KAMALA DEVI

526162 PUSHKAR JOSHI RAJ KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS29124 133.7862 TULSA DEVI

147605 NARESH BHAGERIYA BABULAL BHAGERIYA MALE SC29125 133.7862 SAROJ DEVI

312659 PIYUSH KUMAR PRADEEP FOGAT MALE OBC29126 133.7862 SUNITA FOGAT

129681 KAVITA MEENA BHOMA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST29127 133.7862 DURGA DEVI

153742 PAWAN KUMAR MEHARA SHASHI KUMAR MEHARA MALE SC29128 133.7862 KANTA DEVI

171824 LALIT KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE SC29129 133.7862 ASHA DEVI

223794 SANTOSH SUTHAR DUNGAR RAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC29130 133.7862 SUMITRA DEVI

632330 DEEKSHA KUMARI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS29131 133.7862 SUDESH DEVI

302832 MINKAL BHAGIRATH SAHARAN FEMALE OBC29132 133.7862 POONAM DEVI

278814 PAYAL  PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC29133 133.7862 YESTULSI PRAJAPAT

576412 NAHAR SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN29134 133.7862 YESSUMAN

556338 RAKESH SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC29135 133.7862 SAMODRA DEVI

504578 VIRENDRA JANGID RAMBHAROS JANGID MALE OBC29136 133.7862 KANCHAN

458951 KAMLESH KUMAR SONI HARISHCHANDRA SONI MALE OBC29137 133.7862 PEPI DEVI

442732 MAHENDRA ROLAN OM PRAKASH ROLAN MALE SC29138 133.7681 BHANWARI DEVI

305755 RAJESH KUMAR PRATHVI SINGH MALE EWS29139 133.7681 MAHENDER DEVI

482788 RAVI KUMAR VERMA BABU LAL DHOBI MALE SC29140 133.7681 MAYA DEVI

123292 LALCHAND VERMA GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC29141 133.7681 MOHANI DEVI

497723 RAKESH KUMAR MEHARA RAMJI LAL MEHARA MALE SC29142 133.7681 RAMBAI

303087 DHARM PAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC29143 133.7681 VIMLA DEVI

358254 SARDAR SINGH SAINI CHHOTU RAM SAINI MALE OBC29144 133.7681 MAYA DEVI SAINI

213051 NIKITA BHATT AMBIKA PRASAD FEMALE EWS29145 133.7681 RAM MURTI DEVI

307479 RAVIKANT SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC29146 133.7681 SHARDA DEVI

219793 RAMKISHAN BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC29147 133.7681 SHANTI DEVI

171326 VINAYAK DUTT SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS29148 133.7681 RADHA SHARMA

158814 GAURAV CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29149 133.7681 VIMALA DEVI

423036 SACHIN RAM KISHAN MALE OBC29150 133.7681 SANTOSH DEVI
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613446 ASHISH KUMAR JANGID BRAJMOHAN JANGID MALE OBC29151 133.7681 GEETA DEVI

233037 MANJU BUDHARAM FEMALE OBC29152 133.7681 SUGNE DEVI

170443 JITENDRA SINGH BABU LAL JAT MALE OBC29153 133.7681 SANTA DEVI

262528 PADAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI GANESH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC29154 133.7681 LEELA DEVI

439716 MOHAN LAL URJA RAM MALE OBC29155 133.7681 PAPPU DEVI

555987 SANJAY CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29156 133.7681 VIMLA DEVI

391930 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS29157 133.7681 TEEJA DEVI SHARMA

503531 RAM AWTAR KAILASH KHADAV MALE OBC29158 133.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

626268 RAM HAREE SHISHUPAL MALE EWS29159 133.7681 URMILA DEVI

340367 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA MALE ST29160 133.7681 RESHMA DEVI

550896 BHARAT KUMAR VANARAM MALE OBC29161 133.7681 VALMA DEVI

440399 LAXMAN DALA RAM MALE OBC29162 133.7681 SUKHI DEVI

407504 SHIVPAL SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS29163 133.7681 DHANU KANWAR

433237 SWAROOP DAS HUKAM DAS MALE OBC29164 133.7681 SANGEETA DEVI

577358 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE PARVAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN29165 133.7681 YESKALU KUNWAR

476312 HIMANSHU SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS29166 133.7681 DULARI SHARMA

261357 MADHO LAL KUMHAR RAMJILAL KUMHAR MALE OBC29167 133.7681 CHANDO DEVI

375277 VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS29168 133.7681 INDRA DEVI

601448 KIRTI SALVI JITENDRA SALVI MALE SC29169 133.7681 YESJAMNA DEVI

230728 REWANTRAM MOHANRAM MALE OBC29170 133.7681 PUSHPA DEVI

536117 LAXMINARAYAN GURJAR BATTILAL GURJAR MALE MBC29171 133.7681 MUKESH DEVI

139998 RAMPAL JAT HANS RAJ JAT MALE OBC29172 133.7681 RAM KANI DEVI

623396 KAMAL KISHOR MANOHAR LAL MALE SC29173 133.7681 CHANDA DEVI

450454 KAMLESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC29174 133.7681 JAMNA DEVI

171524 KHEM CHAND PANNI RAM MALE OBC29175 133.7681 MEERA DEVI

305260 JOGENDER KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC29176 133.7681 VINOD

560273 GORI SHANKAR JANGID HANUMAN PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC29177 133.7500 PREM DEVI JANGID

245070 KALU LAL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN29178 133.7500 GANGA BAI

246973 MUKESH PURBIYA PANNA LAL PURBIYA MALE MBC29179 133.7500 MOHINI DEVI PURBIYA

553848 VINOD KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC29180 133.7500 JASODA DEVI

295515 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC29181 133.7500 SUMITRA DEVI

131420 BHUPENDER SINGH HAR LAL MALE ST29182 133.7500 SANTRA DEVI

422372 ATTENDRA SINGH SAINI SHIV KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC29183 133.7500 SUNEEL DEVI

157975 RAKESH KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE SC29184 133.7500 JAGRATI

122420 BAL KISHAN GURJAR HARKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC29185 133.7500 GANGA DEVI

413413 DINESH KUMAR MEHAR PRAHLAD MEHAR MALE SC29186 133.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

364691 PREETAM SINGH GURJAR MURARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC29187 133.7500 KAMALI DEVI

607398 KAMALESH PRAJAPAT KALU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29188 133.7500 PANI DEVI

455080 SURESH KUMAR SAIN BABU LAL SAIN MALE OBC29189 133.7500 KAMLA

240007 ABRAR AHMAD ABDUL AJEEJ MALE OBC29190 133.7500 LATIBAN BANO

201511 RAHUL FAUJDAR MEVA RAM MALE OBC29191 133.7500 DHARM WATI

158683 PREMVATI TEJ SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC29192 133.7500 MANJO

351762 AMIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC29193 133.7500 ANITA DEVI

267317 VIMAL KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE SC29194 133.7500 MEENA DEVI

225203 GAJENDRA SOLANKI RAJENDRA SOLANKI MALE OBC29195 133.7500 PUSPA SOLANKI

215639 HANUMAN PRASAD VAISHNAV RATAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC29196 133.7500 INDIRA DEVI VAISHNAV

539292 URMILA CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC29197 133.7500 MEENA DEVI

125152 SURGYAN VISHNU MAHALA FEMALE OBC29198 133.7500 LALI DEVI

215466 DHAN SINGH RATHORE GOVERDHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE OBC29199 133.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

244757 LOKENDRA SINGH SISODIYA SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN29200 133.7500 YESMAN KUNWAR

251183 MANISH KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC29201 133.7500 SANTRO DEVI

606011 MAHAVEER PUNIYA OMARAM JAT MALE OBC29202 133.7500 DADAM DEVI

554523 KANHAIYA LAL BADOLIYA RAMESH CHAND BADOLIYA MALE SC29203 133.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

511704 POOJA VAISHNAV LAXMINARAYAN VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC29204 133.7500 MANJU VAISHNAV

457873 CHETAN PURI OM PURI MALE OBC29205 133.7500 PAPPU DEVI

306344 SONAKSHI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC29206 133.7500 KRISHNA

533726 SACHIN GURJAR BUDHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC29207 133.7500 RAMGHANI DEVI GURJAR

477275 ASHUTOSH SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN29208 133.7500 MEENA DEVI SHARMA

528599 LOKENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT RISHPAL SINGH MALE GEN29209 133.7500 LEELA KUNWAR

543855 SARLA KHICHAR NEMICHAND KHICHAR FEMALE OBC29210 133.7500 MANJU DEVI
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393276 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT BANSHI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC29211 133.7500 KAMLESH DEVI

184844 HEMANT MEHTA RAMCHARAN MEHTA MALE OBC29212 133.7500 LAD BAI

200225 RAJESH KUMAR SHIV SINGH MALE MBC29213 133.7500 KAMLESH

134202 SAHID RAJJAK MOHMMAD MALE OBC29214 133.7500 SAYRA BANU

421198 GARIMA KUMARI OM  PRAKASH FEMALE OBC29215 133.7500 SUSHILA DEVI

600611 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE SHAMBHU SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN29216 133.7500 YESJAMNA KUNWAR

125295 SHIV PRAKASH PRAJAPATI PRABHU PRAJAPATI MALE OBC29217 133.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

312704 SONU KAMVAL BIRAMANAND MALE SC29218 133.7500 SAMPATI DEVI

251501 PRAKASH KUMAR CHYANAN MAL MEGHWAL MALE SC29219 133.7500 MAINA DEVI

573996 HERAMB JOSHI VIPIN CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN29220 133.7500 YESPRAVINA JOSHI

353221 RAHUL SHARMA RAMAWTAR SHARMA MALE EWS29221 133.7500 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

600780 ANU TAMBOLI GOPAL TAMBOLI FEMALE OBC29222 133.7500 SANGEETA TAMBOLI

481021 OM PRAKASH MEENA TEJA RAM MEENA MALE ST29223 133.7500 DWARIKA DEVI

459021 DINESH KUMAR NARSI RAM MALE OBC29224 133.7319 PEMA DEVI

225953 RAHUL KUMAR HATILA ANNA RAM HATILA MALE SC29225 133.7319 KAMLA DEVI

397753 KISHAN GOPAL SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS29226 133.7319 SITA DEVI

601444 CHANDRA SHEKHAR LOHAR MADAN LAL LOHAR MALE GEN29227 133.7319 YESSUSHEELA DEVI LOHAR

245405 RAKESH KUMAR KHATIK BHANWAR LAL KHATIK MALE SC29228 133.7319 YESLILA DEVI

200862 LOKESH KUMAR GOYAL SATISH CHAND MALE EWS29229 133.7319 URMILA

427717 SANDEEP SATYAVEER MALE OBC29230 133.7319 VEERMATI

497138 RAJAT SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN29231 133.7319 SANTOSH SHARMA

383809 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA SHARWAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS29232 133.7319 SANTOSH DEVI

139426 KRISHNA KUMAR VAISHNAV BHAG CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC29233 133.7319 SAMPATI DEVI

598338 KRISHAN DAYAL VARAGI LAL DAS MALE OBC29234 133.7319 YESPUSHPA BAI

443664 ANIKET BHAKAL OMPRAKASH BHAKAL MALE OBC29235 133.7319 SITA DEVI

221447 VIMALA KASWAN SAHI RAM FEMALE OBC29236 133.7319 PANA DEVI

478468 PRIYA VERMA DEEPAK VERMA FEMALE SC29237 133.7319 RUKAMANI VERMA

401937 GOGRAJ VERMA OMPRAKASH MALE SC29238 133.7319 GEETA DEVI

206566 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC29239 133.7319 KEDAR

365332 RAMSINGH YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC29240 133.7319 SUSHILA DEVI

403905 RAVINDRA SAINI GULAB CHAND SAINI MALE OBC29241 133.7319 RACHNA SAINI

503710 GOMATI KHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC29242 133.7319 CHUNNI DEVI

472735 SUNDAR SINGH GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC29243 133.7319 RUMA DEVI

265210 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS29244 133.7319 VIMLA DEVI

145518 KUSH KUMAR VAISHNAV RATAN LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC29245 133.7319 MADHU DEVI

293528 OM PRAKASH PANWAR BHANWARA RAM PANWAR MALE SC29246 133.7319 SONA

299685 KAILASH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC29247 133.7319 MEERA

581558 AVI JAIN SANJAY JAIN MALE GEN29248 133.7319 YESMAMTA JAIN

444853 SUBHASH JAT RAMRATAN JAT MALE OBC29249 133.7319 AYACHUKI JAT

297432 SITARAM BADRI PARSAD MALE OBC29250 133.7319 RAJWANTI

531070 LEKHRAJ GURJAR UMMED SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC29251 133.7319 DHAN BAI

521182 Ashutosh Labana Sushil Labana MALE MBC29252 133.7319 YESLALITA BAI LABANA

503051 KOSHAL CHOUDHARY RAMJILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29253 133.7319 SAMPATTI DEVI

513763 RAJENDRA RATAN LAL MALE OBC29254 133.7319 SANTOSH

296538 SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK RAJENDAR KUMAR NAYAK MALE SC29255 133.7319 GUDDI DEVI

492576 JEETU SAINI RAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC29256 133.7319 SANTRA DEVI

488186 MAHAVEER KUMHAR SHIVCHARAN KUMHAR MALE OBC29257 133.7319 URMILA DEVI

467424 SETHARAM DEORA JAGDISH MALE OBC29258 133.7319 LEELA DEVI

450737 SONRAJ GAUR SAMPAT RAJ MALE EWS29259 133.7319 GAYATRI DEVI

441776 MOHAN RAM SANGA RAM MALE OBC29260 133.7319 PAPU DEVI

445377 RAMPRASAD PARIHAR GHANSHYAM MALE OBC29261 133.7319 RAMESHWARI

310649 SANDEEP RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC29262 133.7319 ANURADHA

450859 SURESH LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC29263 133.7319 PANCHI DEVI

464997 GANPAT PUNIYA PABU RAM PUNIYA MALE OBC29264 133.7319 JHAMU DEVI

150032 RAJESH SHARMA GHEESA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS29265 133.7138 PREM DEVI SHARMA

171037 JUBER KHAN NANNU KHAN MALE OBC29266 133.7138 JHUHARI

587916 JAGVEER SINGH SISODIA BHERU SINGH SISODIA MALE GEN29267 133.7138 YESNUTAN KUNWAR

313414 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV GOVIND RAM YADAV MALE OBC29268 133.7138 SONI DEVI

199114 AJAYVEER SINGH DIGAMBAR SINGH MALE OBC29269 133.7138 MAYA DEVI

592080 KARMVEER JAIVEER SINGH MALE GEN29270 133.7138 DURGAWATI
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560362 SHANKAR LAL SAHU RAM AVTAR SAHU MALE OBC29271 133.7138 PUSHPA DEVI

623757 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY JAI RAM MALE OBC29272 133.7138 SHANTI DEVI

309958 SUNIL KUMAR MANGAT RAM YADAV MALE OBC29273 133.7138 SAJANA DEVI

137497 KRISHNAKANT SAIN SUBHASH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC29274 133.7138 TARA DEVI

627772 GHANSHYAM SHARMA RAMBHAROSI MALE EWS29275 133.7138 GUDDI DEVI

196142 INDAR SINGH PRATHAM SINGH MALE GEN29276 133.7138 PRAVESH DEVI

495653 MANISH KUMAR NAGAR CHIRONJI LAL MALE OBC29277 133.7138 BHANWARI BAI

626382 AKSHAY BHATT KULDEEP BHATT MALE GEN29278 133.7138 VIJAY RANI BHATT

309823 SUMIT BISHNOI RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC29279 133.7138 SHARDA DEVI

300103 MANISHA YADAV SHIVRAJ FEMALE OBC29280 133.7138 SUMAN

298181 GAUTAM KHANNA PARMANAND KHANNA MALE OBC29281 133.7138 PARVATI DEVI

444474 VIKAS CHOUDHARY KHEMA RAM MALE OBC29282 133.7138 VIMLA DEVI

578797 HARSH JOSHI VISHNU PRASAD JOSHI MALE GEN29283 133.7138 YESSANTOSH JOSHI

204366 ABHISHEK FAUJDAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC29284 133.7138 MEENA

198008 VIKRAM SINGH RAMJEET SINGH MALE SC29285 133.7138 RAJAN DEVI

441295 BHOM SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS29286 133.7138 SUGANA KANWAR

242200 JHAMKU LAL VYAS RATAN LAL VYAS MALE EWS29287 133.7138 KAMLA DEVI

378008 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST29288 133.7138 RAMESHI DEVI

614875 REKHA CHHOTE LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC29289 133.7138 KELA DEVI

494576 NIRAJ KUMAR DHAKAD RADHABALLABH DHAKAD MALE OBC29290 133.7138 RASKUNJA BAI

388187 KAPIL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC29291 133.7138 SANTOSH DEVI

194222 DIVYA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS29292 133.7138 SHYAMLATA

475058 NEERAJ DADHICH OM PRAKASH DADHICH MALE EWS29293 133.6957 RAM RAJ DADHICH

442335 HITESH DEORA BALVEER SINGH DEORA MALE OBC29294 133.6957 HEMLATA

511764 SUBHASH PRAJAPAT BHIKA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29295 133.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

198734 GAURAV PATHAK RAM KUMAR PATHAK MALE EWS29296 133.6957 PREMLATA PATHAK

429221 ANITA SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI FEMALE OBC29297 133.6957 MAINA DEVI

180137 SATISH KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MALE ST29298 133.6957 SUMITRA BAI

238325 HIMANSHU SEN RAMESH CHAND SEN MALE OBC29299 133.6957 BEENA

187867 GOKAL RAM CHOUDHARY ACHALA RAM MALE OBC29300 133.6957 RAI DEVI

221473 CHATTAR DASS SWAMI GOWIND DASS MALE OBC29301 133.6957 CHHOTI DEVI

506798 SACHIN KHEMADA SHYAM LAL MALE SC29302 133.6957 BAGDU DEVI

398390 SAGAR SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA MALE GEN29303 133.6957 REKHA SHARMA

168159 AJAY KUMAR GOYAL OMPRAKASH GOYAL MALE EWS29304 133.6957 KANTA DEVI

363131 RAJ KUMAR JOGI GAJA NAND JOGI MALE OBC29305 133.6957 SIYA DEVI

601738 PANKAJ AMETA KIRAN PRAKASH AMETA MALE EWS29306 133.6957 GODAVARI DEVI

457100 DHIRENDRA PARIHAR RAVI SHANKAR PARIHAR MALE SC29307 133.6957 BHAWNA PARIHAR

191108 GAURAV SINGH VOVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC29308 133.6957 SUNEETA DEVI

452183 JITENDRA KUMAR HARMANA RAM MALE OBC29309 133.6957 BHAGAWATI DEVI

351087 MAHESH KUSHWAH PRAKASH KUSHWAH MALE OBC29310 133.6957 BHAMRO KUSHWAH

463882 ANNU DEORA DAULAT SINGH FEMALE OBC29311 133.6957 TULSI KANWAR

446275 BHAGWATI KHATRI NANDKISHOR KHATRI FEMALE OBC29312 133.6957 PUSHPA

481886 AJAY KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC29313 133.6957 VIMLA BAI

310300 SITA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC29314 133.6957 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

401223 ANKIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE ST29315 133.6957 MAMTA

155480 FAUJI KHAN DEENU KHAN MALE OBC29316 133.6957 HIPPI

460204 SUNIL CHOUDHARY GOPA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29317 133.6957 PRAMILA CHOUDHARY

610103 GUDDI YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC29318 133.6957 SUMITRA DEVI

258277 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST29319 133.6957 HUKAM BAI

228551 HEERALAL BISHNOI BHAGCHAND BISHNOI MALE OBC29320 133.6957 SHANTI DEVI

605412 BHUPENDRA SINGH KULDEEP SINGH MALE OBC29321 133.6957 SEETA DEVI

625672 LALIT SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS29322 133.6957 MAYA DEVI

240611 NIHARIKA SEN GHANSHYAM SEN FEMALE OBC29323 133.6957 MADHU BALA SEN

122615 ANNU GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC29324 133.6957 GEETA DEVI

183550 FAIZAN RAZA ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC29325 133.6957 TARANNUM JAHAN

320512 SACHIN GURJAR CHHOTE LAL GURJAR MALE MBC29326 133.6957 INDRA DEVI

517274 KALYAN SINGH MOD SINGH MALE EWS29327 133.6957 GEETA KANWAR

418154 RAHUL RATHORE RAJKUMAR RATHORE MALE OBC29328 133.6957 GAYATRI RATHORE

346187 PRIYA GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC29329 133.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

585453 HIMANSHU PATIDAR KAMLESH PATIDAR MALE OBC29330 133.6957 YESNARVADA DEVI
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205075 SAMAY SINGH POORAN SINGH JATAV MALE SC29331 133.6775 FOOL VATI

133754 DIL KUSH JANGID MAHAVEER JANGID MALE OBC29332 133.6775 PREM DEVI

624339 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA THAKUR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS29333 133.6775 RADHA DEVI

145744 RAJESH KUMAR UDAY ASHOK KUMAR UDAY MALE SC29334 133.6775 DEEPA DEVI

200907 DHANESH GAUR RAJENDRA PRASAD GAUR MALE GEN29335 133.6775 KANTA GAUR

285041 MAHAVEER PRASAD RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC29336 133.6775 SAVITRI

166815 VISHRAM JAT HARI SINGH JAT MALE OBC29337 133.6775 SUKLI DEVI

480761 GAURAV MANDAL MANOJ MANDAL MALE SC29338 133.6775 JAISHAKTI MANDAL

313343 SACHIN KUMAR SINGHAL PRAKASH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS29339 133.6775 PUSHPA DEVI

535624 VIJAY KUMAR MANGAL NARAYAN LAL GUPTA MALE EWS29340 133.6775 VIMLESH GUPTA

561118 SURAJ KARAN JAT SIYARAM JAT MALE OBC29341 133.6775 SAMODRA JAT

609396 NAVNEET ROSHAN LAL MALE OBC29342 133.6775 SUSHILA

251343 LALITA KAPOORIYA LALCHAND KAPOORIYA FEMALE OBC29343 133.6775 NIRMALA DEVI

438137 RAHUL CHARAN ARJUN SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC29344 133.6775 SUMAN CHARAN

236990 JITENDRA KUMAWAT TULSI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC29345 133.6775 BHUL KANWAR

421784 NARENDRA SAINI NATH MAL SAINI MALE OBC29346 133.6775 GOMATI DEVI

209288 Rajkumar Jat Ganesh Lal MALE OBC29347 133.6775 SHAYER DEVI JAT

440471 MUKESH TANWAR TULCHHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC29348 133.6775 MEKU DEVI

282066 AASIF ALI RAJESH ALI TAK MALE OBC29349 133.6775 MALKA BANO

260699 GUDDI MEENA SHIVLAL MEENA FEMALE ST29350 133.6775 BHAGWANTI DEVI

347498 MONIKA GOPAL LAL FEMALE OBC29351 133.6775 GULAB DEVI

578444 JIGAR JOSHI AMRIT LAL JOSHI MALE EWS29352 133.6775 YESPREMILA DEVI

283622 KHUSH PREET MEJAR SINGH FEMALE OBC29353 133.6775 MANJEET KAUR

245214 SANJAY GARG NATHU LAL MALE OBC29354 133.6775 AASHA DEVI

408492 GOKUL SONI PREM KUMAR MALE OBC29355 133.6775 SUSHILA DEVI

619019 MUKESH JAKHAR GOPI CHAND MALE OBC29356 133.6775 KAMLA DEVI

228849 SUBHASH PRAJAPAT MURALI DHAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29357 133.6775 SHARADA PRAJAPAT

513137 SEKARAM VEERKA RAM MALE MBC29358 133.6775 KANYA DEVI

490877 RAJESH MEENA DAULAT RAM MEENA MALE ST29359 133.6775 SUGNA BAI

325974 VIPIN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC29360 133.6775 MAYAWATI DEVI

353639 NAIM SINGH GOPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29361 133.6775 PREM DEVI

332844 SACHIN GURJAR GYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC29362 133.6775 REKHA DEVI

329656 HEMANT KUMBHKAR BHARAT LAL KUMBHKAR MALE OBC29363 133.6775 VIMLA DEVI

447839 DEVI SINGH LUMBA RAM MALE OBC29364 133.6775 GEETA DEVI

452954 NARESH KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC29365 133.6594 KAMALA DEVI

368846 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS29366 133.6594 SANTOSH DEVI

293049 VINAY KUMAR VIJANDER SINGH MALE OBC29367 133.6594 CHANDER KALA SWAMI

170357 NEELAM TEEKAM SINGH FEMALE MBC29368 133.6594 CHANDRA

584056 REKHA INDERJEET FEMALE GEN29369 133.6594 SILOCHANA

261486 AILKAR SAINI JAWAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC29370 133.6594 PHULVATI SAINI

327919 RAMNIWAS BHUKHAR HEERA LAL BHUKHAR MALE OBC29371 133.6594 LADA DEVI

273981 PAVAN PRAJAPAT BADIYA MALE OBC29372 133.6594 YESSHANTI DEVI

419300 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC29373 133.6594 BHANWARI DEVI

192021 ANKENDRA SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE OBC29374 133.6594 MAHAVEERI

449908 RAVINDRA VISHNOI MANISH VISHNOI MALE OBC29375 133.6594 PARWATI

427132 NARENDRA SINGH PAYAL SUBE SINGH MALE OBC29376 133.6594 SHAKUNTALA

529502 BHAVIK TRIPATHI BHAGAWATI PRASAD MALE EWS29377 133.6594 DEEPIKA SHARMA

269521 POOJA TYAGI LATOOR CHAND TYAGI FEMALE EWS29378 133.6594 SHAKUNTALA TYAGI

390629 ABHISHEK DAGUR SHIV SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC29379 133.6594 SUNEETA DEVI

435656 RAKESH KUMAWAT NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC29380 133.6594 CHUKA DEVI

197696 MADHU FAUJDAR SATYENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC29381 133.6594 LEELA WATI

497547 GAJENDRA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS29382 133.6594 MANJU BAI

445122 RAMESH RAO RANA RAM RAO MALE OBC29383 133.6594 RAMU DEVI

206610 AMAN KUMAR LAKSHMI NARAYAN MALE OBC29384 133.6594 OM LATA

627215 VISHNU SINGH BRIJKISHOR MALE OBC29385 133.6594 VIMLA

252466 JAIKARAN PILANIYA TARACHAND PILANIYA MALE OBC29386 133.6594 VIMLA DEVI

616924 ANJU KURDIYA BHURA RAM KURDIYA FEMALE OBC29387 133.6594 SITA DEVI

632124 JATIN KUMAR SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI MALE OBC29388 133.6594 TARA DEVI

223919 RUPENDER SINGH RATHORE SARVESH RATHORE MALE EWS29389 133.6594 SUMAN RATHORE

302322 SAMESTA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC29390 133.6594 SILOCHANA
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430420 JATIN GURJAR SANJAY GURJAR MALE MBC29391 133.6594 PREM DEVI

254663 HARIPAL SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH MALE GEN29392 133.6413 RAJ KANWAR

205912 RAM PRAKASH SHARMA BHAGWAT PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS29393 133.6413 SANTOSH DEVI

602740 LOKESH MALI MOHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC29394 133.6413 JHAMKU BAI

223321 CHANDRAVEER SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS29395 133.6413 KIRAN KANWAR

478098 VISHNU KUMAR CHANDRAWAT KAMLESH KUMAR PURVIA MALE GEN29396 133.6413 SHILA DEVI

379138 BHAWNA RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS29397 133.6413 BHANWAR KANWAR

333060 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC29398 133.6413 BALA DEVI

620591 DEVENDRA BHAMU BHANWAR LAL BHAMU MALE OBC29399 133.6413 BHAGWATI DEVI

452197 BABU LAL PRAJAPAT JETHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29400 133.6413 FEFA DEVI

631481 ANIL KUMAR RAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC29401 133.6413 SANTOSH DEVI

227327 NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29402 133.6413 SITA DEVI

512572 DILIP DAN CHARAN MOOL DAN CHARAN MALE OBC29403 133.6413 PRAMILA CHARAN

136210 AJAY YADAV ROODMAL YADAV MALE OBC29404 133.6413 DHAPA DEVI

224011 VIKAS KASWAN TULCHHI RAM MALE OBC29405 133.6413 GEETA DEVI

579819 SAMTA KUMARI KULMI KALU LAL FEMALE OBC29406 133.6413 SUGNA BAI

150385 MANISH VAISHNAV MAHENDRA VAISHNAV MALE OBC29407 133.6413 KANTA DEVI

630077 HIMANSHU LAKHERA PAWAN LAKHERA MALE OBC29408 133.6413 DAYAWATI

254074 NITIKA RAHAR DHARMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC29409 133.6413 MAMTA

433772 KISHAN LAL DALU RAM MALE OBC29410 133.6413 KAMALA DEVI

201909 ANKIT JAIN NARESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS29411 133.6413 SUNITA JAIN

576993 MAYUR RAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN29412 133.6413 YESSANTOSH KUNWAR

554348 SUNIL SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS29413 133.6413 SITA DEVI

478940 KARTAR SINGH MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST29414 133.6413 SHANTI DEVI

369090 SEEMA CHOUDHARY HARIRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC29415 133.6413 NARAYANI DEVI

554596 ANIL KUMAR YOGI SURESH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC29416 133.6413 GEETA DEVI

398643 HEMANT KUMAR VERMA SURAJ MAL VERMA MALE SC29417 133.6232 SUGANEE DEVI VERMA

403348 MUKESH KUMAR BHAIRON SINGH MALE EWS29418 133.6232 EXMHAWA KANWAR

505780 KAYAM SINGH RATHORE GHISU SINGH MALE EWS29419 133.6232 EXMLAHAR KANWAR

434490 JITENDRA CHARAN BHIM DAN MALE OBC29420 133.6232 UMMED KANWAR

345602 PRAHLAD SAHAI YADAV GOVERDHAN LAL MALE OBC29421 133.6232 BHAGWATI DEVI

136739 ANIL KUMAR JANGIR RAM PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC29422 133.6232 KOSHALYA DEVI

282761 SATNAM SINGH DRASHAN SINGH MALE OBC29423 133.6232 SUKHPAL KAUR

475506 NAVEEN KANT RADHEY SHYAM MALE OBC29424 133.6232 ASHA

438210 SURESH KUMAR HARLAL MALE OBC29425 133.6232 SAYARI

204969 SAURABH SINGH KUNWAR SEN MALE OBC29426 133.6232 RAJWATI DEVI

354778 HARSHITA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN29427 133.6232 REKHA SHARMA

241995 BADRI LAL LAXKAR AMBA LAL LAXKAR MALE OBC29428 133.6232 LALITA DEVI

157236 DIVAKAR JAIN JAGDISH PRASAD JAIN MALE EWS29429 133.6232 MITHLESH JAIN

155125 SHIVANI SHARMA JAGMOHAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN29430 133.6232 KAMLESH SHARMA

446795 MANISH PRADEEP KUMAR MALE SC29431 133.6232 KAMALA DEVI

451977 MUSKAN PALIWAL MATHURA LAL FEMALE GEN29432 133.6232 KIRAN

220037 PRIYANKA SHRI PAL FEMALE OBC29433 133.6232  DIVRAMESHWARI DEVI

383110 KAMLESH RAIGAR LAXMAN RAM RAIGAR MALE SC29434 133.6232 BHOORI DEVI

124737 BHAGWAN DAS REGAR PEMA RAM MALE SC29435 133.6232 PATASI

425356 MEENAKSHI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC29436 133.6232 SUNIL DEVI

613644 KOMAL YADAV SURESH YADAV FEMALE OBC29437 133.6232 BABINA DEVI

232445 LALEE JAKHAR MANARAM JAT FEMALE OBC29438 133.6232 GANGA DEVI

320155 RAJESH MEENA KAMAR JI MALE ST29439 133.6232 MANSURI DEVI

472562 SUMAN SOLANKI MALOOK SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE OBC29440 133.6232 VIMLA DEVI

289373 YOGESH KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE SC29441 133.6232 KAILASH DEVI

299876 DHEERAJ YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC29442 133.6232 SATYA BALA YADAV

229295 RAKESH GODARA BHANWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC29443 133.6232 GANWARA DEVI

434007 SIRAMA RAM BHARU RAM MALE OBC29444 133.6232 MOOLI DEVI

132529 SANSKAR SONI SHIV SHANKAR SONI MALE OBC29445 133.6232 MANJU VERMA

629251 VISHVENDRA SINGH SONPAL MALE SC29446 133.6232 SUNITA

499456 VISHNU KUMAR GAUR MAHAVEER MALE OBC29447 133.6232 RANI BAI

548009 RASHI BHURIA PREM MANOHAR FEMALE OBC29448 133.6232 SANTOSH

138287 AKHIL MATWA RAMESHWAR LAL MATWA MALE OBC29449 133.6232 DROPATI DEVI

456550 HIMANSHU JANGU OMPRAKASH JANGU MALE OBC29450 133.6232 GHEWARI DEVI
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336268 KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS29451 133.6051 SHAKUNTLA DEVI SHARMA

229303 PAPPU RAM NAYAK BHIKHARAM NAYAK MALE SC29452 133.6051 BADHU DEVI

563627 HEMRAJ YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC29453 133.6051 SAYAR DEVI

535546 RAJ KUMAR MEENA NAHAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST29454 133.6051 KAMBO BAI MEENA

618456 KAMALKANT KHANDELWAL CHANDRAPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS29455 133.6051 PUSHPA DEVI

313729 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST29456 133.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

136010 NARENDRA RAM LAL MALE OBC29457 133.6051 KAMALA DEVI

436508 NARESH KUMAR SAMPAT RAJ MALE SC29458 133.6051 BABU DEVI

288283 KULDEEP KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC29459 133.6051 LICHHMA DEVI

372858 UMESH PALSANIYA SHARWAN KUMAR PALSANIYA MALE OBC29460 133.6051 LALI DEVI

558977 SUNITA DAHIYA RAJARAM DAHIYA FEMALE OBC29461 133.6051 PREM DEVI

141363 MANGLA RAM PACHAR KALU RAM PACHAR MALE OBC29462 133.6051 SUGNI DEVI

387230 MANISH BAIRWA VISHRAM BAIRWA MALE SC29463 133.6051 VIDHYA DEVI

153909 DAULAT RAM BHOPAT RAM MALE SC29464 133.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

424469 PRADEEP BARKODIA BABU LAL BARKODIA MALE SC29465 133.6051 VIMALA DEVI

162930 DEVENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN29466 133.6051 GEETA

202396 HARSHIT SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS29467 133.6051 SAROJ SHARMA

219561 ASHOK KUKNA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC29468 133.6051 MEERA DEVI

397958 NANDLAL RAMKARAN MALE SC29469 133.6051 SHAVITREE

463466 JITENDRA SENWAR LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC29470 133.6051 KAMLA

165681 SHUBHAM SONI GHANSHYAM SINGH SONI MALE OBC29471 133.6051 MADHU SONI

621685 SURYA PARTAP SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS29472 133.6051 KUSUM KANWAR

578583 PURVIL JAIN BAHUBALI JAIN MALE GEN29473 133.6051 YESSEEMA JAIN

357250 SEVA RAM KUMAWAT NATHU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC29474 133.6051 BIDAM DEVI

245069 MINAKSHI DHAKER SHANKER LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC29475 133.6051 KRISHNA DEVI

122055 MANOJ KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT MALE OBC29476 133.6051 KAMLA DEVI

334808 VIKRAM GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC29477 133.6051 VIMALA DEVI

605311 RENU CHOUDHARY RAM CHANDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC29478 133.6051 GEETA DEVI

559668 SHOBHAG SUMAN RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC29479 133.6051 SITA DEVI

486285 RAMBILAS LOVEVANSHI DULI CHAND MALE OBC29480 133.6051 RAM PYARI BAI

346688 ROHITASHW GURJAR UMARAV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC29481 133.6051 SANTI DEVI

613398 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC29482 133.6051 SUMITRA DEVI

281750 JASPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH MALE OBC29483 133.6051 SARVJEET KAUR

349940 PURVA SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS29484 133.6051 LALITA DEVI

477116 RIYAN ALEE AHASAN MALE EWS29485 133.6051 LAYAKA KHANAM

583677 SANSKAR MEHTA CHANDRAKANT MEHTA MALE EWS29486 133.6051 YESDIPTI MEHTA

328211 PRIYANSHI MALHOTRA ROSHAN LAL MALHOTRA FEMALE SC29487 133.6051 BEENA DEVI

140821 JITENDRA SINGH RUNDLA PRABHAT RAM MALE OBC29488 133.5870 KESHAR DEVI

400679 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC29489 133.5870 ASHA SAINI

178459 GOURAV PRAJAPATI TULSI RAM PRAJAPATI MALE OBC29490 133.5870 SURESH BAI

428740 PRAVIN SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS29491 133.5870 MURTI KANWAR

204452 PRIYANKA SINGH SAUDAN SINGH FEMALE OBC29492 133.5870 RAJESHWARI

565190 GOVIND SAINI LADU RAM SAINI MALE OBC29493 133.5870 SITA DEVI

300331 DEEPAK DHAKA RAJPAL MALE OBC29494 133.5870 SANTOSH

157017 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA UMEDI LAL MEENA MALE ST29495 133.5870 BHAGANTI DEVI

624113 DINESH SINGH SUKHA RAM MALE OBC29496 133.5870 MEERA DEVI

144355 VIJENDER SHIRVA ROHITASH SHIRVA MALE SC29497 133.5870 SUMAN DEVI

509155 BHANU PRAKASH DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC29498 133.5870 SHIVA DEVI

217841 RAKESH KUMAR DHAKER MOHAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC29499 133.5870 SITA DEVI DHAKER

532093 RUBINA BANO SALIM KHAN FEMALE OBC29500 133.5870 KHALIDA BEGAM

277755 MONIKA PATIDAR DAYA LAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC29501 133.5870 YESVINA DEVI

610849 MANISH KUMAR SHEESH RAM JAT MALE OBC29502 133.5688 EXMKRISHNA DEVI

490390 SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL MALE GEN29503 133.5688 UMA AGARWAL

448736 SAWAI SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS29504 133.5688 KHAMA KANWAR

305033 NIRMLA BHALA RAM FEMALE EWS29505 133.5688 SANTOSH

526303 MAHENDRA SINGH KHINV SINGH MALE EWS29506 133.5688 ACHHUB KANWAR

408313 GAJENDER KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC29507 133.5688 PADMA DEVI

336677 SUDAMA JANGID RAMADHAR JANGID MALE OBC29508 133.5688 RAME DEVI

462452 OTAMAL MANA RAM MALE OBC29509 133.5688 KOKU DEVI

132838 GIRDHARI LAL DEVA RAM RAR MALE OBC29510 133.5688 KISHANI DEVI
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220928 ANKIT KUMAR GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC29511 133.5688 RADHA DEVI

153206 ANU SHREE AGRAWAL YOGESH CHAND AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS29512 133.5688 RAJ BALA AGRAWAL

207880 NISHA KUMARI SEN KALU LAL SEN FEMALE OBC29513 133.5688 GEETA SEN

460273 DILIP ACHARYA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC29514 133.5688 GUDDI DEVI

491908 POOJA GURJAR HUKMA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC29515 133.5688 LAXMI BAI

329805 BHUPENDRA SHARMA RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA MALE GEN29516 133.5688 MEENA SHARMA

367844 POOJA MEENA ROSHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST29517 133.5688 URMILA DEVI

202251 ISHWAR MEENA MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST29518 133.5688 HEMLATA

354807 ABHISHEK SINGH AMRIT LAL MALE SC29519 133.5688 SAVITRI DEVI

215993 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST29520 133.5688 KAMLESH DEVI

512061 PANKAJ SWAMI SOHAN DASS SWAMI MALE OBC29521 133.5688 SUMAN DEVI

162375 SHIV SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC29522 133.5507 EXMRAM RATI

197233 SURJEET SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC29523 133.5507 EXMBRIJESH

300310 ROHTASH SAHAB RAM MALE OBC29524 133.5507 INDRA YATI

381068 HITESH KUMAR SONI RAJKUMAR SONI MALE OBC29525 133.5507 ASHA SONI

368368 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY TEJRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29526 133.5507 MANGALI DEVI

126964 KULDEEP GENA UGMA RAM GENA MALE OBC29527 133.5507 LALI DEVI

603345 KULDEEP MEGHWAL KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC29528 133.5507 BHAVARI DEVI MEGHWAL

463798 GANESH RAM MANAK RAM MALE OBC29529 133.5507 JASODA DEVI

244092 PULKIT YADAV PRAHLAD RAI YADAV MALE SC29530 133.5507 LATIKA YADAV

149506 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA KAJOR MAL MEENA MALE ST29531 133.5507 PRABHATI DEVI

353624 SUNIL KUMAR REWAR GOPI RAM REWAR MALE OBC29532 133.5507 KAMLA REWAR

255784 NAKUL SINGH KUNAN SINGH MALE EWS29533 133.5507 RATAN KANWAR

478122 PARVEEN KUMAR SAHU MAHAVEER PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC29534 133.5507 ASHA DEVI

285900 RAI SAHAB JORA RAM MALE SC29535 133.5507 MENA DEVI

365054 MANMOHAN SINGH KHANGAROT MAL SINGH KHANGAROT MALE EWS29536 133.5507 GAYATRI KANWAR

133512 VIKRAM SINGH SAINI GANPAT RAM SAINI MALE OBC29537 133.5507 DHAPALI DEVI

434366 HANUMAN RAM RATNA RAM MALE OBC29538 133.5507 ALCHI

449137 PAWAN SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC29539 133.5507 INDRA

188610 MULAYAM SINGH GANESH SINGH MALE OBC29540 133.5507 MEERA KANWAR

380558 KULDEEP SINGH FATEH SINGH MALE GEN29541 133.5507 HANSA KANWAR

626910 SONU KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE SC29542 133.5507 LAJJA DEVI

442405 CHAILU KANWAR BHATI CHATTAR SINGH FEMALE EWS29543 133.5507 PUSHPA KANWAR

160426 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA DHAN SINGH SHARMA MALE EWS29544 133.5507 MAMTA DEVI

473948 MOHIT SINGH JAT MUKHTYAR SINGH MALE OBC29545 133.5507 RAJESH DEVI

463595 MEGHAWATI GOBARA RAM FEMALE SC29546 133.5507 SEETA DEVI

215987 AKASH SINGH BAGHEL RAJENDRA SINGH BAGHEL MALE EWS29547 133.5507 REKHA SINGH BAGHEL

323276 ROOP CHAND SAINI ROHITASHWA SAINI MALE OBC29548 133.5507 KAMLA DEVI

337117 MAYANK SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS29549 133.5507 PUSHPA SHARMA

559682 POOJA PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE OBC29550 133.5507 VIMLA DEVI

245690 BHAGWAN LAL GADRI MOHAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC29551 133.5507 SHANTI DEVI

297150 SUNIL CHANDERBHAN MALE OBC29552 133.5507 SANTOSH

456933 VIKASH VISHNOI BIRMA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC29553 133.5507 PARMA DEVI

293710 ANISH GAHLOT SUBHASH GAHLOT MALE OBC29554 133.5507 KOUSHALYA DEVI

303450 SUBHASH KUMAR PARBHU RAM MALE SC29555 133.5507 BHAGVATI DEVI

617469 SUSHMITA DHAKA BHANWAR LAL DHAKA FEMALE OBC29556 133.5507 CHUKA DEVI

445243 SUMER KUMAR AJIT RAJ BHANSALI MALE GEN29557 133.5507 MANJU DEVI

148126 RAMESH CHOUDHARY NATHU RAM MALE OBC29558 133.5507 MANA THORY

339566 Preeti Sharma Harsahay Sharma FEMALE EWS29559 133.5507 ANITA SHARMA

466752 SUNIL BERA SHRAVAN RAM MALE OBC29560 133.5507 PARMA DEVI

246952 JYOTI RAJ KANWAR BIRJESH SINGH FEMALE GEN29561 133.5507 SANTOSH KANWAR

196884 SHAILENDRA SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC29562 133.5507 KAMLESH

484638 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI PREM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC29563 133.5507 SHUSHILA SAINI

241203 CHANDRA PRAKASH NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC29564 133.5507 SURJA BAI

238385 ANITA SAINI DEVLAL SAINI FEMALE OBC29565 133.5507 HEERA BAI

465337 OMA RAM KAPURA RAM MALE SC29566 133.5507 CHHAGNO DEVI

254215 ANJNA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS29567 133.5507 SAVITRI DEVI

310697 HARDEEP SINGH TEJA SINGH MALE OBC29568 133.5507 BALJEET KOUR

447799 KAILASH CHOUHAN PAPPU RAM MALE OBC29569 133.5507 LEELA DEVI

504474 SHYAM SUNDAR BISHNOI SHIVLAL BISHNOI MALE OBC29570 133.5507 SAMDAR
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391550 MONIKA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC29571 133.5507 MAMTA DEVI JAT

188312 SUMAN NARANA RAM FEMALE OBC29572 133.5507 GERON DEVI

546952 ANKITA CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC29573 133.5507 PATASHI DEVI

432543 RAMESH KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALE OBC29574 133.5507 KARMA DEVI

424764 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT UMMED SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS29575 133.5326 GULAB KANWAR

428671 BALRAJ SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS29576 133.5326 MANJU KANWAR

124716 SHRIRAM MOOND RAMDEV SINGH MALE OBC29577 133.5326 EXMMALI DEVI

139039 DINESH KUMAR YADAV SANWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC29578 133.5326 MANBHAR DEVI YADAV

559132 RAHUL KUMAR MAHUR MAHAVEER PRASAD MAHUR MALE OBC29579 133.5326 GHEESI DEVI

290342 ANKIT SAINI TILOK CHAND SAINI MALE OBC29580 133.5326 SUNITA DEVI

566976 DIPAK KUMAR TAILOR PANNA LAL TAILOR MALE OBC29581 133.5326 YESDEVI BAI

619103 VIKAS MEENA BAJRANG LAL MEENA MALE ST29582 133.5326 BIMLA MEENA

539700 MAHIPAL MITHARWAL JAGDISH MITHARWAL MALE OBC29583 133.5326 SANJU DEVI

578568 KUNWARPAL SINGH CHOUHAN RADHEY SHYAM CHOUHAN MALE GEN29584 133.5326 MEENA KANWAR

580851 GOPAL RAM MEGHWAL CHUNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC29585 133.5326 SUBATI DEVI

300953 ANIL KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC29586 133.5326 GUDDI DEVI

614930 ANITA SAINI SADHURAM SAINI FEMALE OBC29587 133.5326 KAMALA DEVI

534393 MEGHRAJ SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC29588 133.5326 PUSHPA DEVI

489576 SWARNIM JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS29589 133.5326 ASHA JAIN

283196 MADAN LAL DALIP KUMAR MALE SC29590 133.5326 RUKMA DEVI

510438 SANJAY KUMAR JAT MOHAN RAM JAT MALE OBC29591 133.5326 MOHNI DEVI

356836 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY RAM KUNWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29592 133.5326 KAMALA DEVI

434937 RAM NARAYAN CHOUHAN BANSHI LAL CHOUHAN MALE OBC29593 133.5326 PREMA CHOUHAN

139123 NIKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SITARAM JAT MALE OBC29594 133.5326 BHANWARI DEVI

506792 RAVI CHOUDHARY SHIV LAL MALE OBC29595 133.5326 BAU DEVI

303888 PARDEEP KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC29596 133.5326 RADHA DEVI

434064 HIMANSHU PALIWAL RAMESH KUMAR PALIWAL MALE GEN29597 133.5326 MEENA PALIWAL

475361 JAYESH NANDWANA HEMANT KUMAR NANDWANA MALE EWS29598 133.5326 PREM LATA

563487 DHARMRAJ DHAKAR SITARAM DHAKAR MALE OBC29599 133.5326 RAMPYARI DEVI

508140 MAHENDRA KUMAR DEVKARAN MALE OBC29600 133.5326 BABU DEVI

149601 MANISH VISHNOI BHANWAR LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC29601 133.5326 BHANWARI DEVI

403826 YOGESH SAIN RAMDHAN SAIN MALE OBC29602 133.5326 LALI DEVI

436452 MAHENDRA TADA JEEVAN RAM TADA MALE OBC29603 133.5326 SOHANI DEVI

434954 MAHENDRA KHERWA RAMAKISHAN KHERWA MALE OBC29604 133.5326 DURGA DEVI

511271 ASHOK KUMAWAT SURAJMAL MALE OBC29605 133.5326 AAYCHUKI DEVI

384025 MEENA BAIRWA GOVIND RAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC29606 133.5326 GAYTRI DEVI

625033 PRADEEP NATTHI SHARMA MALE EWS29607 133.5326 VIMLA

312924 NARENDRA GURJAR AMAR SINGH MALE MBC29608 133.5326 BIRMA DEVI

349135 INDRAJ YADAV BHAGWAN SHAI YADAV MALE OBC29609 133.5326 CHHOTI DEVI

431741 PRIYANKA MAHI PAL FEMALE OBC29610 133.5326 ROSHANI

307058 KAREENA HAWA SINGH FEMALE OBC29611 133.5326 RAJBALA

444033 TARACHAND SOLANKI LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC29612 133.5326 LUNI DEVI

432904 KISHNA RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC29613 133.5326 CHAMPA DEVI

254389 MONIKA LILU GIR FEMALE OBC29614 133.5326 KAMALA

220905 RAMCHANDRA PUNIYA RAJENDRA PUNIYA MALE MBC29615 133.5326 SPRAMPYRI DEVI

470597 BHOORA RAM SHRI KHETARAM MALE OBC29616 133.5145 EXMSMT GANVARI

613003 MALARAM GURJAR VISHAMBAR DAYAL MALE GEN29617 133.5145 EXMKAMALA DEVI

332676 VIKAS KHATKAR RAJENDRA KUMAR KHATKAR MALE OBC29618 133.5145 ANAR DEVI

520632 KISHOR GAYRI GOPAL GAYRI MALE OBC29619 133.5145 YESSANTOSH BAI

182061 PAVAN KUMAR SUMAN KRISHNA MURARI MALE OBC29620 133.5145 DWARIKA BAI

139231 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHANTI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS29621 133.5145 MADHU DEVI

460485 RAMSWAROOP L LALIT KUMAR MALE OBC29622 133.5145 RAMKANWARI

557361 MUKUND SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS29623 133.5145 INDU BALA SHARMA

296049 PRIYA TAK SUNIL TAK FEMALE OBC29624 133.5145 INDU DEVI

422478 SNEHLATA SHRI RAM FEMALE OBC29625 133.5145 SUNITA DEVI

139536 RAVI RAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT ISHWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS29626 133.5145 MANOHAR KANWAR

274541 TUSHAR SHRIMALI LAXMINARAYAN SHRIMALI MALE GEN29627 133.5145 YESHEERAMANI SHRIMALI

462490 MAMTA CHOUDHARY SUMER RAM FEMALE OBC29628 133.5145 KAMLA DEVI

173230 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BACCHU SINGH MEENA MALE ST29629 133.5145 MEENA DEVI

532029 BALRAM MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST29630 133.5145 RAJANTI DEVI
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544077 RAJU KUMARI MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA FEMALE ST29631 133.5145 DEENA DEVI

215296 BHARAT CHANDEL HEERA LAL MALE SC29632 133.5145 SITA DEVI

507170 MAHAVEER GURJAR JASA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC29633 133.5145 PARMA DEVI

548082 SINDHU SWAMI PRAHLAD DAS SWAMI FEMALE OBC29634 133.5145 URMILA DEVI

416658 PIRU LAL DANGI CHHITARLAL DANGI MALE OBC29635 133.5145 SUNDAR BAI

479526 DEVRAJ GOCHER HEMRAJ MALE MBC29636 133.5145 DILBHAR BAI

455941 HARENDRA PACHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC29637 133.5145 BABLI DEVI

297746 RAJESH KUMAR SHERA RAM MALE OBC29638 133.4964 VIMLA DEVI

151306 RAM SINGH GURJAR CHOONA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC29639 133.4964 EXMGHOTHEE DEVI

225613 CHAMAN KAUSAR BARKAT ALI FEMALE OBC29640 133.4964 ZAMILA BEGAM

135860 ARJUN LAL SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC29641 133.4964 PATASI DEVI

226813 GOURI SHANKAR RAMCHANDER MALE OBC29642 133.4964 RAJU DEVI

250192 AVINASH PAREEK BIRBALRAM PAREEK MALE GEN29643 133.4964 SUSHMA

399784 RAJNESH KUMAR MEENA PYRA LAL MEENA MALE ST29644 133.4964 MUKTI DEVI

624888 RINKU SINGH AMRESH SINGH MALE EWS29645 133.4964 VIMLA DEVI

529093 OM PRAKASH MOOLA RAM MALE SC29646 133.4964 MAGALI DEVI

346968 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST29647 133.4964 GILASHI MEENA

507956 MITU CHOUDHARY SAHDEV MANDA FEMALE OBC29648 133.4964 CHUKI DEVI

492810 KAPIL MALAV RAJENDRA MALAV MALE OBC29649 133.4964 NIRMALA MALAV

509384 MOTA RAM PANWAR MADAN RAM PANWAR MALE SC29650 133.4964 BAUDI DEVI

381507 SHISHRAM SAYAR KALURAM SWAMI MALE OBC29651 133.4964 BASANTI DEVI

514433 JAYDEEP DAVE PRAVEEN KUMAR DAVE MALE EWS29652 133.4964 KANCHAN DAVE

503437 RAM CHANDRA JAJRA BABU LAL MALE OBC29653 133.4964 MAINA DEVI

560894 SIDDHARTH PANWAR SURJEET SINGH MALE OBC29654 133.4964 SHOBHA PANWAR

487678 SONU MEENA SAHAB LAL MEENA MALE ST29655 133.4964 PUSHP LATA

354329 AJAY RANWA RAMJEEVAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29656 133.4964 RATAN DEVI

424008 SAVITA KUMARI GANESH NARAYAN FEMALE GEN29657 133.4964 MANJU DEVI

226336 AJIT SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS29658 133.4964 SUSHILA KANWAR

280577 ROHITASH KUMAR ADRAM VERMA MALE OBC29659 133.4964 KALAVATI DEVI

606724 KULDEEP BIDIYASAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC29660 133.4964 SHOBHA DEVI

424613 RAJENDAR PRASAD RAMAVATAR MALE MBC29661 133.4964 KAMLA DEVI

220649 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY AIDAN RAM BHADU FEMALE OBC29662 133.4964 KAMALA DEVI

618662 AMRITA VISHNOI LAXMAN RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC29663 133.4964 SHARDA DEVI

453270 RAMESHWAR LAL JAG RAM POONIYA MALE OBC29664 133.4964 SHYANTI DEVI

189638 RAVEENA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC29665 133.4964 RANI DEVI

455489 KAVITA GHEVAR RAM FEMALE OBC29666 133.4964 TARA

491905 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA HAR LAL MEENA MALE ST29667 133.4964 YASHODA DEVI

263066 RAHUL KUMAR GURJAR RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC29668 133.4964 BACHCHI DEVI

311281 SUNITA MUNSHI RAM FEMALE SC29669 133.4964 PARMESHWARI

567414 DISHANT PANDYA MAHESH PANDYA MALE GEN29670 133.4964 YESMEENA PANDYA

553805 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29671 133.4964 CHHOTA DEVI

176319 HARSHAL RAJ CHOUHAN PRAVEEN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN29672 133.4964 YESREKHA KUNWAR

349050 KOMAL MEENA MOOLCHAND MEENA FEMALE ST29673 133.4964 GEETA DEVI

523781 FATEH SINGH RANAWAT GOVERDHAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN29674 133.4964 YESPADAM KUNWAR

434714 JAGDISH GANPAT RAM MALE OBC29675 133.4964 KELI DEVI

506626 RICHHPAL TADA RAMAVTAR TADA MALE OBC29676 133.4964 GUDDI DEVI

132927 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV RAMAWTAR YADAV MALE OBC29677 133.4783 BUGALI DEVI

552795 KOMAL KUMAR BIRLA JAGDISH PRASAD BIRLA MALE EWS29678 133.4783 CHANDRAKALA DEVI BIRLA

429647 DHARMENDRA KUMAR POORAN MAL MALE OBC29679 133.4783 ANCHI DEVI

565113 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA HARI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC29680 133.4783 PRABHU DEVI BAIRWA

168206 MUKESH KUMAR BALLOO RAM YADAV MALE OBC29681 133.4783 RAJ BALA

487607 MAHAVEER PRASAD GHANSI LAL MALE OBC29682 133.4783 SUMITRA BAI

298811 AMAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC29683 133.4783 NOURNGI DEVI

297115 AMAR SINGH RAMCHANDRA KASWAN MALE OBC29684 133.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

202308 MAHESH SINGH JAL SINGH MALE SC29685 133.4783 VIDHYA

279061 SACHIN KUMAR BADRI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC29686 133.4783 RADHA DEVI

282921 RAMESH KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC29687 133.4783 SAVITRI DEVI

457349 ASHA PURI GANESH PURI MALE OBC29688 133.4783 PAPPU DEVI

125082 MAHENDRA KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC29689 133.4783 MOHANI DEVI

121322 MONU AGARWAL HARI SHANKAR AGARWAL MALE EWS29690 133.4783 MANJU DEVI
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332577 ARVIND KUMAR CHHOTI LAL MALE SC29691 133.4783 SHYAMA DEVI

631323 AMIT SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE EWS29692 133.4783 PRAKASH DEVI

631233 SIDDHARTH VASHISTHA RAJESH VASHISTHA MALE EWS29693 133.4783 URMILA DEVI

130934 DESH RAJ JAT DAYAL JAT MALE OBC29694 133.4783 NANDU DEVI

299830 AMIT KUMAR DHARAMVIR SINGH MALE OBC29695 133.4783 SAVITRI DEVI

126467 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA SONA RAM MALE ST29696 133.4783 CHANDRI DEVI

464191 JALA RAM HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC29697 133.4783 SUWATEE DEVI

465133 NENA RAM CHETAN RAM MALE OBC29698 133.4783 GANGA DEVI

490401 UMANG SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS29699 133.4783 MANJU SHARMA

497234 KIRODI MAL MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST29700 133.4783 RAMPATTI DEVI

264317 SONU KUMAR SAINI RAM KISHAN SAINI MALE OBC29701 133.4783 BHAGOTI DEVI

392056 NISHA GHOSLYA NANU RAM FEMALE OBC29702 133.4783 NANCHHI DEVI

487702 KULDEEP SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC29703 133.4783 KANTA KANWAR

188422 KOUSHLA RAM HUKMA RAM MALE OBC29704 133.4783 DHURI DEVI

182742 RAJKUMAR YOGI RAMESH CHANDRA YOGI MALE OBC29705 133.4783 RAMPYARI BAI

484886 CHANDRASHEKHAR PARETA SITARAM PARETA MALE OBC29706 133.4783 SHANTI BAI

345777 SOURAV SINGH RAJPUT SHAITAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS29707 133.4783 SUSHMA RAJPUT

502187 RAVI KUMAR MEENA TULSIRAM MEENA MALE ST29708 133.4783 GUDDI DEVI

631387 SUMIT KUMAR OAD SHER SINGH MALE OBC29709 133.4783 SUREENA DEVI

556991 JAI SINGH MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST29710 133.4783 NARBADA DEVI

610830 AMIT KUMAR MEENA MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST29711 133.4783 RAKHI DEVI

461479 RAMESH GOPA RAM MALE OBC29712 133.4783 SAMDA DEVI

149811 KAPIL MAHARIA PREM SINGH MALE OBC29713 133.4783 VINOD DEVI

515109 JITENDRA KUMAR VEERA RAM MALE SC29714 133.4783 JHUMI DEVI

452133 TILA RAM BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC29715 133.4783 MORU DEVI

344545 RITU CHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC29716 133.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

343805 VIKASH KUMAR BAIRWA HEERA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC29717 133.4783 KESAR DEVI

506283 SANWAR RAM RAIKA BHEEKA RAM MALE MBC29718 133.4783 PAPPU DEVI

232507 AJIT KUMAR TIWARI MOHAN LAL TIWARI MALE EWS29719 133.4783 LEELA DEVI

335833 SHISHU PAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST29720 133.4783 RAMOTI DEVI

320367 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI KISHANLAL SAINI MALE OBC29721 133.4783 GUDDI DEVI

144776 SUNNY NAVAL BABU LAL NAVAL MALE SC29722 133.4783 SEETA DEVI NAVAL

228127 KAILASH GAR MAHAVEER GAR MALE OBC29723 133.4783 SUNITA DEVI

138177 YOGITA VAISHNAV CHANDRA PRAKASH VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC29724 133.4783 MADHU DEVI

476617 VISHAL NAGAR KRISHNA MURARI NAGAR MALE OBC29725 133.4783 URMILA

352529 RAJKUMAR CHATURVEDI NAND KUMAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS29726 133.4783 SHEELESH CHATURVEDI

221066 VIKASH KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC29727 133.4783 CHAWLI DEVI

303424 PUNIT KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC29728 133.4783 VANITA DEVI

617889 SURENDRA BHAKAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC29729 133.4783 CHHOTI DEVI

627030 MANJEET CHANDRA BHAN MALE OBC29730 133.4783 GUDDI

506113 MANISHA KAILASH CHANDAR FEMALE OBC29731 133.4783 PARU DEVI

446514 SUMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE EWS29732 133.4783 SUNITA DEVI

139596 SANJU CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC29733 133.4783 LALI DEVI

414671 ANIL SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE GEN29734 133.4783 GAYATRI SHARMA

384518 RAKESH YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC29735 133.4783 UGANTI DEVI

322814 VARSHA YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC29736 133.4783 MADHU YADAV

140957 ABHISHEK SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC29737 133.4783 BASHANTI SAINI

430168 BHAWNA UMMED SINGH FEMALE OBC29738 133.4783 ANITA DEVI

429621 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAJU RAM SAINI MALE OBC29739 133.4783 KRISHANA DEVI

459945 MAHENDRA SINGH SITA RAM DUDI MALE OBC29740 133.4601 EXMBABURI

615546 SUNIL KUMAR JANGIR RADHESHYAM JANGIR MALE OBC29741 133.4601 BIMLA DEVI

241526 LALA RAM SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC29742 133.4601 MOHANI DEVI

367708 GHANSHYAM YADAV MOHAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC29743 133.4601 KAMLESH DEVI

396640 SHERU MOURYA MOHAN LAL MOURYA MALE SC29744 133.4601 MANJU DEVI

219594 MONIKA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN29745 133.4601 GITA

394265 LALIT ATAL RADHEY SHYAM ATAL MALE SC29746 133.4601 SHANTI DEVI

376460 CHARAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC29747 133.4601 KAMLA DEVI

160556 JITENDRA SHARMA PARMANAND SHARMA MALE EWS29748 133.4601 MAMTA SHARMA

479026 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC29749 133.4601 RUKHMANI DEVI

133066 KUNDAN GOSWAMI GANPAT LAL MALE SC29750 133.4601 MAYA DEVI
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424204 DIKSHA JANGIR SURESH KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC29751 133.4601 SUNITA DEVI

358838 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL MALE OBC29752 133.4601 MINTU DEVI

406955 MAHENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI DAMODAR SOLANKI MALE OBC29753 133.4601 MEENA DEVI

208252 GUDDI MEENA PANCHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST29754 133.4601 LAD DEVI

482819 SOMNATH YOGI MANNA LAL YOGI MALE OBC29755 133.4601 PARVATI BAI

220505 NARENDRA KUMAR BARUPAL DHANNA RAM BARUPAL MALE SC29756 133.4601 PUSHPA DEVI

574564 ASHOK KUMAR PALA RAM MALE SC29757 133.4601 PAWANI DEVI

189892 MAGRAJ CHOUDHARY PANA RAM MALE OBC29758 133.4601 JETI DEVI

364158 RITESH YADAV RADHEY SHYAM YADAV MALE OBC29759 133.4601 MANBHAR YADAV

495181 PAWAN SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS29760 133.4601 DEVENDRA KANWAR

469455 SUKHDEV PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29761 133.4601 KANTA DEVI

215675 SIDDHARTH LUHAR GOPAL LAL MALE OBC29762 133.4601 KAMALA DEVI

371257 BHANU DABALA SHAILENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS29763 133.4601 SUMAN SHARMA

185902 SANGA RAM SOORA RAM MALE OBC29764 133.4601 RAMU DEVI

492216 ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI SHIVJI RAM PRAJAPTI MALE OBC29765 133.4601 NANDU DEVI

312057 MANISH KUMAR JAGATPAL MALE OBC29766 133.4601 KAMLESH

212145 SANJAY GADRI PAPPU LAL GADRI MALE MBC29767 133.4601 RATANI DEVI

451284 KAMLESH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC29768 133.4601 RAMU DEVI

454869 VASU DEV RUGANATHA RAM MALE OBC29769 133.4601 VIMLA DEVI

398892 YASHWANT YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC29770 133.4601 PREM DEVI

417436 MUKHTAR AHAMED SALIM HUSAIN MALE OBC29771 133.4420 KHUVAJAN BAI

482866 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA MADAN MOHAN GUPTA MALE EWS29772 133.4420 SHIMLA DEVI

289332 Kushagra Tripathi Girish Chandra MALE GEN29773 133.4420 KUMUD TRIPATHI

571894 USHA SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS29774 133.4420  DIVGEETA SHARMA

293324 HANSRAJ MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC29775 133.4420 DURGA DEVI

552678 MAHAVEER PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC29776 133.4420 MANNI DEVI

446530 KALU RAM GAINA RAM MALE OBC29777 133.4420 HUA DEVI

574680 CHANDRA SHEKHER MEHTA DEVRAM MEHTA MALE GEN29778 133.4420 YESTULSI DEVI

457453 KUSUM CHOUDHARY SOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC29779 133.4420 CHUKI DEVI

532596 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY BALBEER CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29780 133.4420 VIMLA DEVI

128448 ARVIND KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE SC29781 133.4420 VIMLA DEVI

443295 BANSHEE LAL OMPRAKASH MALE OBC29782 133.4420 SHEELA DEVI

596841 KRISHNA MEGHWAL KURILAL MEGWAL FEMALE SC29783 133.4420 YESAMRIT DEVI

509392 BALVEER SINGH RAJAWAT AMAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS29784 133.4420 SANTOSH KANWAR

567843 SHAKTI SINGH CHOUHAN GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS29785 133.4420 SANTOSH KUNWAR CHOUHAN

430783 HARENDRA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC29786 133.4420 SUKHI DEVI

573346 AKASH KUMAR FOUJA RAM MALE EWS29787 133.4420 SHARDA DEVI

366115 MANOJ MAHICHA SHIVPAL MALE SC29788 133.4420 BOGI DEVI

399279 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA GANESH LAL BAIRWA MALE SC29789 133.4420 SAYAR DEVI

415718 HEMLATA KUMARI LODHA NATHU LAL FEMALE OBC29790 133.4420 KALYANI BAI

631146 PAWAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE SC29791 133.4420 KANTA DEVI

523230 NIKITA VIJAY  SINGH FEMALE OBC29792 133.4420 YESAABU BAI

441701 RAKESH PANCHA RAM MALE OBC29793 133.4420 PAPPU DEVI

465448 PRADEEP KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE SC29794 133.4420 SANGEETA DEVI

164648 LOKENDRA VASHISHTHA PRAHLAD NARAYAN VASHISHTHA MALE GEN29795 133.4420 MEENA DEVI

122455 POOJA KANWAR ONKAR SINGH FEMALE EWS29796 133.4420 MANGEJ KANWAR

126016 CHETAN SWAMI RAJESH KUMAR SWAMI MALE EWS29797 133.4420 JYOTI DEVI

238573 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MALE ST29798 133.4420 CHANDRA KALA

329424 ABHISHEK MEENA KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST29799 133.4420 GEETA DEVI

268817 VAISHNAV SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS29800 133.4420 JWALESH SHARMA

462954 PUNA RAM BHALLA RAM MALE SC29801 133.4420 FOOSI DEVI

420486 NISHA KUMARI GAJE SINGH FEMALE OBC29802 133.4239 BANESHWARI DEVI

341818 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI BODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC29803 133.4239 VIMLA DEVI SAINI

332384 PRABHU DAYAL DHAKA KALYAN SAHAYA DHAKA MALE OBC29804 133.4239 SARJU DEVI DHAKA

609387 MANISH KUMAR YADAV AMI LAL YADAV MALE OBC29805 133.4239 KAMLESH DEVI

314433 KARISHMA KANWAR BHUPENDAR SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS29806 133.4239 NAND KANWAR

423998 AJAY KUMAR BHARTIYA RAM SINGH BHARTIYA MALE OBC29807 133.4239 LAXMI DEVI

458227 ASHOK DADHICH POONAM CHAND MALE EWS29808 133.4239 BHANWARI DEVI

419782 NAVEEN KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC29809 133.4239 MANEE

445613 RAJVEER SINGH ACHALA RAM MALE OBC29810 133.4239 SUSHEELA DEVI
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416113 BHERU LAL LODHA BHAVANI SHANKAR LODHA MALE OBC29811 133.4239 DHAPU BAI LODHA

606174 RATANA RAM DUNGAR RAM DEWASI MALE MBC29812 133.4239 RUKAMA DEVI

264945 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS29813 133.4239 LALITA DEVI

472297 SATISH JATAV JAMUNA LAL JATAV MALE SC29814 133.4239 RUMA DEVI

453707 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC29815 133.4239 BALI DEVI

203382 DEEPAK SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE OBC29816 133.4239 RAJNI

583455 RAJAT SEN MAHENDRA SEN NAI MALE OBC29817 133.4239 YESBHARAT DEVI

164783 SHIVRAM MEENA JANGLI RAM MEENA MALE ST29818 133.4239 DHAULI DEVI

532716 SHUBHAM DWIVEDI RADHA MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS29819 133.4239 MITHLESH SHARMA

143893 ASHISH SAIN BABU LAL SAIN MALE OBC29820 133.4239 PARVATI DEVI

186425 SONA RAM KOSHALA RAM MALE OBC29821 133.4239 SHANTI DEVI

543650 MANISHA KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC29822 133.4239 SUMAN DEVI

222789 SANJAY KUMAR BHAIRA RAM MALE SC29823 133.4239 AMBI DEVI

407902 HUKAM SINGH PEMP SINGH MALE EWS29824 133.4239 MADU KANWAR

323894 JAISINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC29825 133.4239 SANTOSH DEVI

147568 ANKIT KUMAR ROLYA TRILOK CHAND ROLYA MALE SC29826 133.4239 KANCHAN DEVI ROLYA

420939 VIVEK SAINI ASHOK SAINI MALE OBC29827 133.4239 SAROJ DEVI

302652 NIKITA KUMARI RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC29828 133.4239 RAMETI DEVI

300633 RAMESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC29829 133.4239 SHARDA

447282 SAGAR SHRI RAM MALE OBC29830 133.4239 OMI

435244 HANUMAN RAM BUDDHA RAM MALE OBC29831 133.4239 HEERA DEVI

409332 MADAN SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS29832 133.4239 SAYAR KANWAR

412974 MUKESH KUMAR LODHA BADRI LAL LODHA MALE OBC29833 133.4239 KAMLA BAI

348475 SAGAR RATHODIYA DHARMENDRA RATHODIYA MALE SC29834 133.4239 MANJU DEVI

300564 RAJPAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC29835 133.4239 VIMLA

345188 HEERA LAL RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC29836 133.4239 KANWARI DEVI

332687 KARTAR JAT KANARAM JAT MALE OBC29837 133.4239 SHYANI DEVI

501844 NAVEEN PAREEK MANOJ PAREEK MALE EWS29838 133.4239 SPUMA PAREEK

230675 Kamal Singh Rathore LADU SINGH MALE EWS29839 133.4239 SOHAN KANWAR

185769 SAGAR KANWAR CHAMPA LAL FEMALE EWS29840 133.4239 URMILA DEVI

400010 POOJA CHAUDHARY RAMAVTAR CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC29841 133.4239 SUNDAR DEVI

438717 MUKESH SHREERAM MALE OBC29842 133.4239 TEEJA DEVI

549081 KANCHAN SAINI CHAUTH MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC29843 133.4239 PARWATI DEVI

494664 ANSHUMAN SUMAN BHERU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC29844 133.4239 MANJU SUMAN

477707 ANJALI SUMAN RADHESHYAM SUMAN FEMALE OBC29845 133.4239 SANTOSH SUMAN

299409 GANESH OMPRAKASH MALE SC29846 133.4239 SANTRO DEVI

608685 GAJENDRA RAMDEV MALE OBC29847 133.4239 LICHU DEVI

411812 CHUNA RAM DUDA RAM MALE OBC29848 133.4239 HEERON DEVI

266206 POOJA MEENA PAWAN KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST29849 133.4239 RAMESHWARI DEVI

342016 RAHUL SAINI GANESH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC29850 133.4239 MEENA DEVI SAINI

247789 RAHUL DARJI DILIP DARJI MALE OBC29851 133.4239 YESVISHNU BAI

444014 NARESH KUMAR DOULATRAJ MALE OBC29852 133.4239 KOUSHALYA DEVI

392223 VISHVENDRA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE MBC29853 133.4239 USHA DEVI

384988 SANJAY SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA MALE EWS29854 133.4239 MANJU DEVI

529759 MAHAVEER GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC29855 133.4239 SHYAMA DEVI

199731 SACHIN PUKHRAJ MALE MBC29856 133.4239 GUDDEE

406699 MAHENDRA SINGH KESAR SINGH MALE EWS29857 133.4239 SATIYA KANWAR

561784 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC29858 133.4239 MAMTA DEVI

451479 BABLOO KARNA RAM MALE OBC29859 133.4239 KIRAN DEVI

144707 PRAGEYA CHEJARA SANWAR MAL CHEJARA MALE OBC29860 133.4058 PARMESHWARI DEVI

332903 PAWAN KUMAR DABRIA KANHAIYA LAL DABRIA MALE SC29861 133.4058 ANANDI DEVI

497278 MONU NAGAR RAM PRASAD MALE OBC29862 133.4058 KANTI BAI

387348 MAKKHAN LAL YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC29863 133.4058 VIMALA DEVI

229329 SHARWAN RAM GODARA BHAGIRATH RAM GODARA MALE OBC29864 133.4058 ANNI DEVI

619590 PUSA RAM BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC29865 133.4058 LADA DEVI

519464 BALWANT KUMAR TAILOR JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE GEN29866 133.4058 YESHEMLATA DEVI

378035 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA ROODMAL SHARMA MALE EWS29867 133.4058 MALI DEVI

163574 HAJARI LAL MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST29868 133.4058 KAMALA DEVI

162747 KALU RAM MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST29869 133.4058 SPOKLA DEVI

322727 SANDEEP YADAV NANU RAM YADAV MALE OBC29870 133.4058 MISHRI DEVI
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293510 SUMAN SAINI SUBHASH SAINI FEMALE OBC29871 133.4058 SUMITRA DEVI

148738 SURAJ VYAS JUGAL KISHOR VYAS MALE EWS29872 133.4058 MAYA DEVI

202528 GAURAV TIWARI BRAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS29873 133.4058 MITHLESH

494587 NOSHAD ALI SABIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC29874 133.4058 RAJIYA BEGAM

469385 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY SUKHA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC29875 133.4058 SUGANA DEVI

473319 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA KAPTAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST29876 133.4058 PREM DEVI

512145 NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY PURKHA RAM MALE OBC29877 133.4058 GATU DEVI

337289 RAKESH KUMAR DALIP KUMAR MALE ST29878 133.4058 KAILASH DEVI

206604 RAVINDRA SINGH TOMAR BASUDEV SINGH TOMAR MALE EWS29879 133.4058 MUNNI DEVI

147490 SUBHASH KUMAWAT BEGRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC29880 133.4058 MANJU DEVI

502464 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST29881 133.4058 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

204755 HARIOM SINGH DHAKED MOHAN SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC29882 133.4058 INDRA DEVI

507129 JETHA RAM SUKHA RAM MALE OBC29883 133.4058 RADHA DEVI

197508 BHIKAM SINGH RADHE SHYAM MALE EWS29884 133.4058 MITHLESH

353740 DINESH YADAV BHARAT KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC29885 133.4058 NANA DEVI

426403 MITESH KUMAR ROHITASHWA MALE OBC29886 133.4058 SUMAN DEVI

327286 AMAN CHOUDHARY RABENDRA SINGH MALE OBC29887 133.4058 PUSHPA DEVI

233424 RAMLAL BHADU BHANWAR LAL BHADU MALE OBC29888 133.4058 AASHI DEVI

354364 NEERAJ YADAV BHAIRU LAL YADAV MALE OBC29889 133.4058 DHAMLEE DEVI

124695 SHUBHKARAN SUNDARAM MALE SC29890 133.4058 CHHOTI DEVI

383925 POOJA KUMAWAT UDDA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC29891 133.4058 SARJU DEVI

217050 BHAVESH BISHNOI HARISH CHANDRA BISHNOI MALE OBC29892 133.4058 MEENA BISHNOI

396485 SONU BORAN RAKESH BORAN MALE OBC29893 133.4058 RANJU DEVI

216625 ATUL JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC29894 133.4058 KAMLA DEVI

423808 ANKITA PARIHAR SHRI NAROTAM LAL FEMALE SC29895 133.4058 SAROJ DEVI

441691 GHANSHYAM RAMLAL MALE OBC29896 133.4058 KAMLA

139290 PRITAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN29897 133.4058 SANTOSH KANWAR

510786 BHOJRAJ MADAN LAL MALE OBC29898 133.4058 BHOORI DEVI

252229 RAVI KUMAR RAN SINGH MALE SC29899 133.4058 SUMAN

461374 SUSHIL AICHERA RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC29900 133.4058 SHARDA

626594 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAMPRAKASH MALE MBC29901 133.4058 RAMA DEVI

292153 GOPAL RAM BHAGAT SINGH MALE OBC29902 133.4058 MAINA DEVI

330243 DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR BHEEM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC29903 133.4058 KANTA DEVI

538306 SONALI JAIN PADAM CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS29904 133.4058 ASHA JAIN

433958 JEEV RAJ LALIT KISHOR MALE SC29905 133.4058 HARIYON DEVI

617345 MONU BIJARNIYA SHIVPRAKASH BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC29906 133.4058 RAMESHWARI DEVI

170366 VIKAS KUMAR MINA JALDHARI RAM MINA MALE ST29907 133.4058 KALAVATI

409266 LAXMAN SUTHAR PEMPA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC29908 133.4058 SANTU DEVI

449600 ASHOK JAKHAR BABU RAM MALE OBC29909 133.4058 MEERO DEVI

510047 NISHA NENA RAM FEMALE OBC29910 133.4058 MASTU DEVI

561705 GORI SHANKAR GURJAR SHYONARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC29911 133.4058 BHURI DEVI

241885 JAYANT KUMAWAT GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC29912 133.4058 YESLEELA DEVI

148113 SAMEER ALI MUMTAJ ALI MALE OBC29913 133.4058 REHAMAT BANO

232737 ASHWANI KUMAR JOSHI LAXMI NARAYAN JOSHI MALE EWS29914 133.3877 CHANDRA KALA JOSHI

631070 NARENDER KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR HARIJAN MALE SC29915 133.3877 SANTRA DEVI

316068 RAJ KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST29916 133.3877 MUNNI

392315 KALU RAM SAINI NARAYAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC29917 133.3877 CHHOTI DEVI SAINI

122925 ABHISHEK BHARADWAJ RAJESH BHARADWAJ MALE GEN29918 133.3877 VEENU BHARADWAJ

625703 DASHRATH KUMAR SAINI VISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC29919 133.3877 SHAKUNTLA

356412 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI GANGASHAI SAINI MALE OBC29920 133.3877 LADDO DEVI

629375 AMIT KUMAR DESHRAJ MALE OBC29921 133.3877 MACHHALA DEVI

361882 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA GOPI RAM BARIWA MALE SC29922 133.3877 BIMALA DEVI

375114 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT JAGMAL SINGH MALE EWS29923 133.3877 NARESH KANWAR

617223 DASHRATH SINGH RAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS29924 133.3877 SURAJ KANWAR

234044 SONU PANCHARIA OMPRAKASH PANCHARIA MALE EWS29925 133.3877 BHAGWATI

185924 JAGDISH KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC29926 133.3877 PEPON DEVI

279347 SUBHASH CHANDER CHENA RAM MALE OBC29927 133.3877 SUMITRA DEVI

314576 SAHEENA PARVEEN SALIMUDDIN FEMALE OBC29928 133.3877 JARINA BANO

316283 VIKRAM KUMAR YADAV MURLI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC29929 133.3877 NANCHI DEVI

487875 HEMANT SINGH BHAIRU SINGH MALE EWS29930 133.3877 RUKMANI BAI
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404543 MALI RAM SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS29931 133.3877 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

130213 SONU KUMARI GURJAR JAGDISH LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC29932 133.3877 SEETA DEVI

565344 SUNITA YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC29933 133.3877 KANI DEVI

630383 SATISH KUMAR HARGYAN MALE MBC29934 133.3877 LEELI DEVI

230122 ALKA SWAMI RADHE SHYAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC29935 133.3877 RUKAMANI DEVI SWAMI

124373 ANKIT KUMAR BAGLA RAJ KUMAR BAGLA MALE EWS29936 133.3877 MADHU KANTA

493905 TRIPTI SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS29937 133.3877 PREM DEVI

403059 SURESH POONIYA KHEMRAJ POONIYA MALE OBC29938 133.3877 SHOBHAG DEVI

186749 KOUSHALYA SONI BHEEMRAJ SONI FEMALE OBC29939 133.3877 PARMASHWARI SONI

180958 NEHA KAUSER MOHHAMAD RAFIQUE FEMALE OBC29940 133.3877 SHABANA PARVEEN

600200 GIRISH PATIDAR DHULJI PATIDAR MALE OBC29941 133.3877 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

468424 MAHENDRA JANGID SURESH JANGID MALE OBC29942 133.3877 VIMLA JANGID

561881 KHUSHI RAM SAINI CHOUTHMAL SAINI MALE OBC29943 133.3877 NARAYANI DEVI

423400 ANISHA KUMARI BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC29944 133.3877 SUMITRA DEVI

141349 MAHESH KUMAR MAVALIYA SUVALAL MAVALIYA MALE OBC29945 133.3877 KANI DEVI

450451 NEELAM BISHNOI BHARMAL RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC29946 133.3877 KOYAL DEVI BISHNOI

219863 ISHU MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS29947 133.3877 KAMLESH

230010 DINESH KHICHAR VIJAYPAL MALE OBC29948 133.3877 SHIVA DEVI

307465 ANISHA SATPAL FEMALE OBC29949 133.3877 BALA DEVI

622638 MANISH JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN29950 133.3877 RANJANA DEVI

199229 PRAVESH KUMAR MUDGAL SANTOSH KUMAR MALE EWS29951 133.3877 SAVITRI DEVI

504260 SANGEETA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC29952 133.3877 PAPPU DEVI

289390 MANDEEP KAUR MAKHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC29953 133.3877 CHHINDERPAL KAUR

135266 HARENDRA SINGH CHANDRA SINGH MALE EWS29954 133.3877 PAPU KANWAR

167298 PUSHPENDR GURJAR SARDAR SINGH MALE MBC29955 133.3877 SHAKUNTLA

465810 PRADEEP SINGH CHARAN HETUDAN MALE OBC29956 133.3877 ANNU KANWAR

505029 DINESH MANDA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC29957 133.3877 GEETA DEVI

308671 VIKASH KUMAR SHYONARAYAN MALE OBC29958 133.3877 KAMLA DEVI

287127 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC29959 133.3877 SULOCHNA DEVI

422707 SHANKAR LAL RAMAVTAR MALE OBC29960 133.3696 SAROJ DEVI

389909 MAHENDRA LAL JAT RAMKARAN JAT MALE OBC29961 133.3696 PREM DEVI JAT

225760 RAMKARSHAN NAIN RAMESHWAR LAL NAIN MALE OBC29962 133.3696 SURAJA DEVI

538488 KRORI LAL MEENA BRAJ LAL MEENA MALE ST29963 133.3696 KISHORI DEVI

515675 MUKESH KUMAR CHUNARAM MALE SC29964 133.3696 KAMLA BAI

350093 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ NANDLAL SHARMA MALE EWS29965 133.3696 MADHUBALA SHARMA

222882 GAJANAND KACHCHAWA SANT RAJ KACHCHAWA MALE OBC29966 133.3696 ANURADHA DEVI KACHCHAWA

390970 SUMIT RUNDLA BANSHIDHAR MALE OBC29967 133.3696 SOHANI DEVI

343054 ANKIT JAIN RAKESH CHAND JAIN MALE GEN29968 133.3696 INDRA DEVI

158293 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA PUNYA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC29969 133.3696 ASHARPHI

271228 AYUSH PATIDAR PRAVEEN KUMAR PATIDAR MALE OBC29970 133.3696 YESDHANU DEVI

348654 INDRARAJ GHARBARIYA KAILASH CHANDA GHARBARIYA MALE SC29971 133.3696 ARCHNA DEVI

169746 PANKAJ RAJU SAINI MALE OBC29972 133.3696 KIRAN DEVI

124827 DURGA PRASAD CHOUDHARY RIDHKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC29973 133.3696 CHINTA DEVI

209737 KAVITA ACHARYA SANWAR MAL ACHARYA FEMALE OBC29974 133.3696 NARBADA DEVI

312241 KULDEEP JANGIR LODU RAM MALE OBC29975 133.3696 SUMAN JANGIR

143218 VINOD KUMAR TANK MAHAVEER PRASAD KHATIK MALE SC29976 133.3696 KAUSHALYA DEVI

164013 HARISH KUMAR JANGID LILA RAM MALE OBC29977 133.3696 LALITA JANGID

343714 ANISHA YADAV RAM KARAN YADAV FEMALE OBC29978 133.3696 MOHINI YADAV

527879 BHANU PRAKASH SAREL DAVA RAM MALE SC29979 133.3696 ANITA DEVI

162154 HARSHA SURESH BATRA FEMALE OBC29980 133.3696 KANCHAN BATRA

381210 SUMIT SHARMA SHIVCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS29981 133.3696 SARITA SHARMA

281473 MUKESH KUMAR DHANAK RANVEER SINGH MALE SC29982 133.3696 SILOCHNA

375151 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC29983 133.3696 VIMLA DEVI

394545 RAJENDRA DHAYAL RAMDEV SINGH DHAYAL MALE OBC29984 133.3696 CHUNNI DEVI

505281 SEEMA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHANGAL FEMALE OBC29985 133.3696 DHAPU DEVI

403076 PAVAN KUMAR BAIRWA OM PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC29986 133.3696 PINKEE DEVI

141118 PRATIBHA VAISHNAV CHATURBHUJ SHARMA FEMALE OBC29987 133.3696 NIRMALA VAISHNAV

589449 RAJDEEP SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN29988 133.3696 BHARAT KUNWAR

608177 ROHIT SOLANKI RAM GOPAL SOLANKI MALE OBC29989 133.3696 KANCHAN DEVI

194861 DALVEER SINGH RAMAN SINGH MALE MBC29990 133.3696 MEERA
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565488 SWATI SINGH NARUKA LOKESH SINGH NARUKA FEMALE GEN29991 133.3696 MEERA SINGH NARUKA

520643 VINAYAK GAJENDRA MALE OBC29992 133.3696 YESANITA

251453 RAVINA SHARMA RAMDEV SHARMA FEMALE EWS29993 133.3696 NARBADA DEVI

388795 PINKY BAKOLIYA RAKSHPAL BAKOLIYA FEMALE SC29994 133.3696 SAVITRI DEVI

541368 RAJ PRATIBHA BANWARI LAL KHARRA FEMALE OBC29995 133.3696 GULABI DEVI

259174 VISHNU BAIRWA MOOLCHAND BAIRWA MALE SC29996 133.3696 MANNI DEVI

608242 VIJESH DEVASI NIMBA RAM MALE MBC29997 133.3696 SUGNA DEVI

315303 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS29998 133.3696 PUSHPA SHARMA

146188 POONAM CHAND MAHIYA RUGHA RAM MAHIYA MALE OBC29999 133.3696 RAM PYARI

371236 PAYAL CHOUDHARY SURESH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC30000 133.3696 RAMKANYA DEVI

401888 GAURAV KUMAR VAISHNAV GIRRAJ PRASAD VAISHNAV MALE OBC30001 133.3696 DULARI DEVI

158919 Surendra Kumar Meena Sophi Ram Meena MALE ST30002 133.3515 JALBAI MEENA

614569 MUKESH KUMAR DUCHANIA PRAKASH CHAND DUCHANIA MALE SC30003 133.3515 MEERA DEVI

222174 PANKAJ KUMAR BAHETI KAMAL KUMAR BAHETI MALE GEN30004 133.3515 KANCHAN BAHETI

326243 VIJAY KUMAR GAUTAM KAMLESH CHANDRA GAUTAM MALE GEN30005 133.3515 ASHA DEVI

504701 LOKESH BISHNOI SHRI KRISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC30006 133.3515 SUMITRA DEVI

456506 JITENDRA VISHNOI PANCHA RAM MALE OBC30007 133.3515 MOHINI DEVI

472258 ANUJ KUMAR JAT VEER SINGH JAT MALE OBC30008 133.3515 BHAVNA

210969 ARUN PRATAP SINGH SIKARBAR DILIP SINGH SIKARBAR MALE GEN30009 133.3515 SUMAN DEVI

364645 MANISH KUMAR VERMA BANSHI LAL VERMA MALE SC30010 133.3515 INDRA DEVI

390690 NAGENDRA KAPOORIA KISHAN LAL KAPOORIA MALE OBC30011 133.3515 KAMALA DEVI

204709 CHHAIL BIHARI SAHAB SINGH MALE MBC30012 133.3515 BIRMA

433014 KAILASH ARJUN DEV MALE OBC30013 133.3515 ANU DEVI

535717 TEEKAM CHAND SAIN DINESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC30014 133.3515 SANTRA DEVI

125539 GANPAT RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC30015 133.3515 NORTI DEVI

195871 SURJEET SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC30016 133.3515 KAMLA DEVI

432032 ASHOK KUMAR JIYA RAM MALE OBC30017 133.3515 LAXMI DEVI

421660 SHIVAM KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC30018 133.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

338513 RAMDAS MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST30019 133.3515 LAKHAN BAI

189411 SURESH KUMAR HEMA RAM MALE SC30020 133.3515 DEVI

326446 SOHAN SINGH RAJPOOT GABBU RAM RAJPOOT MALE GEN30021 133.3515 GUDDI DEVI

440278 GARIMA SANKHLA GYAN SINGH SANKHLA FEMALE OBC30022 133.3515 ARUNA

287769 HARI KISHAN JANGIR RAM PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC30023 133.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

218643 MUSKAN VYAS RAJ KUMAR VYAS FEMALE EWS30024 133.3515 REKHA VYAS

455294 VIKAS CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30025 133.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

596154 ROBIN PANDYA MANOHAR LAL PANDYA MALE GEN30026 133.3515 YESKAILASH DEVI PANDYA

171957 RAKESH KUMAR KISHAN RAM MALE SC30027 133.3515 KAMLA DEVI

189511 PUSHPA LADHURAM FEMALE OBC30028 133.3515 JHEEMON DEVI

231363 SURENDRA DUKIYA KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC30029 133.3515 LICHHAMA DEVI

284360 DAYARAM PREM KUMAR MALE OBC30030 133.3515 BHANWARI DEVI

552620 SULTAN SINGH SOLANKI RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS30031 133.3515 MANJU KANWAR

546415 PRIYANKA KUMARI DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC30032 133.3515 SANJU DEVI

217160 PRITI JAT RAMDHAN JAT FEMALE OBC30033 133.3515 SITA DEVI

554711 RAMDEV KHATEEK HANUMAN KHATIK MALE SC30034 133.3515 URMILA KHATEEK

325371 ANIL SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI MALE OBC30035 133.3515 RAJANTI DEVI

311173 SUMIT KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC30036 133.3515 MANJU DEVI

254834 NIKITA PRAJAPAT VIRENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC30037 133.3515 MAINA DEVI

541849 SUMAN SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC30038 133.3515 PUSHPA DEVI

185673 JASRAJ HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC30039 133.3515 TAKTO DEVI

449630 SURENDRA CHOTIYA MUNNARAM CHOTIYA MALE OBC30040 133.3515 SPNIRMA DEVI

285983 AMANDEEP KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH FEMALE OBC30041 133.3515 MANPREET KOUR

306581 RAKSHIT KUMAR JASWANT KUMAR MALE OBC30042 133.3515 SHARMILA

186793 MANSWEE BHAYAL HANWANT SINGH FEMALE GEN30043 133.3515 SEEMA RATHORE

492236 ABHISHEK SAINI RAJU LAL SAINI MALE OBC30044 133.3515 SUSHILA DEVI

316101 MUNSHI BAIRWA KAPURCHAND BAIRWA MALE SC30045 133.3515 LALI DEVI

407910 DINESHPAL SINGH TAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS30046 133.3515 MORU KANWAR

427035 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHAVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC30047 133.3514 KESHARI DEVI

437817 MANOJ KUMAR RATANA RAM MALE OBC30048 133.3514 MANJU DEVI

313317 MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL NEMI CHAND AGRAWAL MALE EWS30049 133.3333 SUSHILA AGRAWAL

436272 SWAROOP RAM DAYA RAM MALE OBC30050 133.3333 MATU DEVI
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374626 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR MEENA KALYAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST30051 133.3333 KIRAN DEVI MEENA

382203 DASHRATH SINGH RAMPAL SINGH MALE EWS30052 133.3333 KANTA DEVI

294279 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS30053 133.3333 DEVAKI DEVI

351289 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA SHRAVAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30054 133.3333 SUSHILA DEVI

200226 CHHAVI KUMAR KALUA RAM MALE OBC30055 133.3333 PHOOLAN DEVI

203622 MUKESH MAHAWAR HETRAM MAHAWAR MALE SC30056 133.3333 KAMLA MAHAWAR

192950 SURAJ SINGH KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC30057 133.3333 SUKH DEI

290595 BALKRISHAN KANWAR SAIN MALE OBC30058 133.3333 SHANKUNTLA

613691 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC30059 133.3333 SUSHILA DEVI

321898 VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA JAGADISH PRASAD MALE EWS30060 133.3333 NIRMALA DEVI

152948 RAVI SAINI PARMANAND SAINI MALE OBC30061 133.3333 MOHANWATI

140677 VINOD KUMAR GET GIRDHARI LAL GET MALE OBC30062 133.3333 GYARSHI DEVI

280091 MUKESH KUMAR BUDANIA ARJUN RAM MALE OBC30063 133.3333 BIDAMI DEVI

319069 SHYAM PRATAP SINGH RAM KISHOR SERAWAT MALE OBC30064 133.3333 CHANDA DEVI

370257 DHARMENDRA BAIRWA BATTI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC30065 133.3333 UGANTI DEVI BAIRWA

367872 ASHOK SAINI SHARVAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC30066 133.3333 MOHRI DEVI

470033 SURENDRA KUMAR SHERA RAM MALE OBC30067 133.3333 NATHU DEVI

539104 SITARAM MALI NOORI LAL MALI MALE OBC30068 133.3333 LALLI DEVI

558647 RATI RAM CHOUDHARY GIRRAJ PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30069 133.3333 SAJANA DEVI

546896 KAILASH KUMAR BURDAK HARLAL BURDAK MALE OBC30070 133.3333 KAMALA DEVI

483957 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30071 133.3333 CHAMELI DEVI

229272 SAROJ SARAN ASHARAM SARAN FEMALE OBC30072 133.3333 RUKAMANI DEVI

160966 SUSHEEL KUMAR BAIRWA CHHUTTAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC30073 133.3333 GUDDI DEVI

381208 ANKIT SAINI RAMU LAL SAINI MALE OBC30074 133.3333 GOTHI DEVI

198184 POOJA KUMARI SITARAM FEMALE OBC30075 133.3333 RAMVATI DEVI

628895 BHANU SINGH ROOPCHAND MALE OBC30076 133.3333 SHASHI

467703 JITENDRA TIKAMA RAM MALE OBC30077 133.3333 KAMALA DEVI

304034 AMIT KUMAR AATMA RAM MALE OBC30078 133.3333 SARSWATI DEVI

536824 PAPITA BAI MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA FEMALE ST30079 133.3333 PRAKASHI DEVI

561589 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI PRABHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC30080 133.3333 SANTRA DEVI

451721 VIKAS DEWASI VARDHA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC30081 133.3333 PARU DEVI

510964 MANISH JANGIR KAILASH CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC30082 133.3333 SUMITRA DEVI

264201 NAMAN KUMAR JANGID SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC30083 133.3333 KRISHNA DEVI

536769 BADAN SINGH GURJAR BUDDHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC30084 133.3333 RAMNARI DEVI

595627 GARVISH JANI PRADEEP KUMAR JANI MALE GEN30085 133.3333 YESDAKSHA JANI

344095 SUNITA MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST30086 133.3333 GOPALI DEVI

451151 JITENDRA SINGH INDRA SINGH MALE EWS30087 133.3333 OM KANWAR

443444 RAVINDRA KASWA RAMPAL KASWA MALE GEN30088 133.3333 INDIRA DEVI

463167 RAMKISHOR SAHADEV TADA MALE OBC30089 133.3333 INDRA DEVI

382123 MANJU MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST30090 133.3333 SHANTI DEVI

346372 RAHUL KALWANIYA RAMESH CHAND KALWANIYA MALE OBC30091 133.3333 GANGA DEVI

406571 SWAROOP SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS30092 133.3333 UMA KANWAR

252012 SONU PRAJAPAT SHYAM SUNDER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30093 133.3333 GYANA DEVI

382429 PANKAJ BENIWAL OM PRAKASH BENIWAL MALE OBC30094 133.3333 SUNITA

152187 AJAY SAGAR SAGAR MAL FARDOLIYA MALE OBC30095 133.3333 SURJI DEVI

444596 NARPAT RAM HARI RAM MALE MBC30096 133.3333 CHAMPA DEVI

309482 ARTI INDERDATT PAREEK FEMALE EWS30097 133.3333 INDRAVATI DEVI

630208 MONIKA YADAV RAJVEER YADAV FEMALE OBC30098 133.3333 SAVITA

303270 ROHIT BHADU VIJAY SINGH BHADU MALE OBC30099 133.3333 SUMITRA DEVI

210699 ANIL KUMAR TELI BHERU LAL TELI MALE OBC30100 133.3333 INDRA DEVI TELI

303494 SNEH MAHENDER SINGH MALE SC30101 133.3333 ANJU

509150 RAMKISHORE SANVAL RAM MALE GEN30102 133.3152 PARAMA DEVI

508062 GOPESH KUMAR DADHICH NARAYAN KUMAR DADHICH MALE EWS30103 133.3152 SHANTI DEVI

405794 JALIM SINGH MANGALA MALE ST30104 133.3152 MANKIYA BAI

420181 NAVEEN UMMED SINGH MALE OBC30105 133.3152 CHANDRAWATI

181937 NITIN BADARIYA KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC30106 133.3152 USHA BADARIYA

375191 HEMENDRA BOORI HANUMAN SINGH JAT MALE OBC30107 133.3152 KAMLA DEVI

144794 DHAN RAJ MEGHWANSHI HARI LAL MEGHWANSHI MALE SC30108 133.3152 LALI DEVI

147578 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR INDRAJ MAL GURJAR MALE MBC30109 133.3152 SAJNA DEVI

252888 SURESH KUMAR GOPI RAM MALE OBC30110 133.3152 SUNDAR DEVI
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416243 PRADEEP NAGAR SHIVLAL NAGAR MALE OBC30111 133.3152 SANTOSH BAI

193504 VEERENDRA SINGH SUNDAR LAL MALE OBC30112 133.3152 CHATARI DEVI

486504 ARIF KHAN JALALUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC30113 133.3152 HAJRAT BEGAM

132437 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS30114 133.3152 SANTOSH DEVI

519648 HARIOM SUTHAR BHAGWATILAL MALE OBC30115 133.3152 YESANUSIYA BAI

458250 GANPAT LAL CHENA RAM MALE OBC30116 133.3152 GHAMI DEVI

406954 LAL DEEN JUSAB KHAN MALE OBC30117 133.3152 KUNDAI

320088 DARA SINGH BIJARNIYA GANESH RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC30118 133.3152 KANWARI DEVI

331838 RAJEEV YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV MALE OBC30119 133.3152 KAMLI DEVI

322086 RAHUL JAIMAN BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS30120 133.3152 VIMLA DEVI

580105 AFSANA BANO FEEROZ KHAN FEMALE GEN30121 133.3152 YESNAZZO BEGAM

383756 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC30122 133.3152 VIDHA DEVI

569767 ANKUSH PATEL ANIL KUMAR PATEL MALE OBC30123 133.3152 YESNIRMALA PATEL

236890 VINOD GURJAR RAMRAY GURJAR MALE MBC30124 133.3152 RANGBELI

194807 SAURABH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC30125 133.3152 MAMATA

268495 ANSHU SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30126 133.3152 MADHU SHARMA

137500 SUNIL CHOYAL KUNANA RAM MALE OBC30127 133.3152 BAOO DEVI

125993 BABITA JATOLIYA DINESH KUMAR JATOLIYA FEMALE SC30128 133.3152 MEERA DEVI

397184 SHAKTI SINGH YASHWANT SINGH MALE OBC30129 133.3152 VIMLA DEVI

221583 LILA DHAR HADAMAN RAM MALE EWS30130 133.3152 SAROJ

179789 SHUBHAM NAGAR RAMBABU NAGAR MALE OBC30131 133.3152 RAJESH BAI

208811 PRAHLAD GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC30132 133.3152 RADHA GURJAR

150507 PULKIT HARPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC30133 133.3152 JARAV DEVI

346381 SOMRAJ MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST30134 133.3152 SAGAR BAI

509840 YASHPAL GODARA RAMPAL MALE OBC30135 133.3152 PARMA DEVI

252899 VIJAY DIDVANIYA RAMAVTAR DIDVANIYA MALE EWS30136 133.3152 SARITA DEVI

448053 SAMUNDRA SINGH RAVTA RAM MALE EWS30137 133.3152 JANGAL DEVI

169370 LOKESH YADAV JEETRAM YADAV MALE OBC30138 133.3152 PREMVATI YADAV

204471 AKASH KUMAR GOPAL SINGH MALE MBC30139 133.3152 REKHA DEVI

407287 BIRBAL RAM VISHNOI KISHNA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC30140 133.3152 GANGA DEVI

272248 PRAKALP GAMOT GIRISH GAMOT MALE GEN30141 133.3152 YESKARUNA GAMOT

615404 YOGESH YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC30142 133.3152 VIMLA DEVI

470639 RAFEEK BHOMU KHAN MALE OBC30143 133.3152 JHUMALI

182193 CHANDAN NAGAR SATISH NAGAR MALE OBC30144 133.3152 REKHA NAGAR

303910 HARISH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR FOGLA MALE EWS30145 133.3152 SAROJ

507282 MOHAMMAD  SHOAIB SALAMUDEEN LOHAR MALE OBC30146 133.3152 RUKSHNA BANO

541332 KIRAN SAKHUNIYA JHABAR SINGH FEMALE OBC30147 133.3152 BIMLA DEVI

137624 NARENDRA KHOKHAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC30148 133.3152 SPRAMESHWARI DEVI

133200 MUKESH KUMAR CHAULDA BANWARI LAL CHAULDA MALE SC30149 133.2971 BIMLA DEVI

285839 HEMANT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC30150 133.2971 KUSUM DEVI

370755 RAHUL AGRAWAL SHRAVAN KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE EWS30151 133.2971 PUSHPA GUPTA

145060 RAHUL YADAV TARACHAND YADAV MALE OBC30152 133.2971 MAMTA YADAV

599730 DHARMENDRA TRIVEDI NATWAR LAL TRIVEDI MALE GEN30153 133.2971 YESKACHRI DEVI

552880 SONU SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30154 133.2971 BIDAM DEVI

409722 JASWANT KUMAR DAIYA SHYAMSUNDER DAIYA MALE OBC30155 133.2971 CHANDU DEVI

218663 RAMESHAR LAL GHEWAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC30156 133.2971 CHHOTI DEVI

388591 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC30157 133.2971 RAMA DEVI

225703 RAM SWARUP SIDDH REKH NATH SIDDH MALE OBC30158 133.2971 SHANTI DEVI

548584 SANJU DEVI BALODA RAMDEV SINGH BALODA FEMALE OBC30159 133.2971 BIMLA DEVI

365096 LOKENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE GEN30160 133.2971 MAMTA KANWAR

463987 DINESH PANWAR CHUTRA RAM MALE OBC30161 133.2971 MISHRI DEVI

612661 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI SHREE RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC30162 133.2971 SUSHILA DEVI

190313 DEEPAK SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30163 133.2971 SON DEI

606773 LOKESH SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE OBC30164 133.2971 MUNNI DEVI

326634 LAXMINARAYAN PRAJAPAT PRAKASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30165 133.2971 TARA DEVI

366379 GHANSHYAM SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC30166 133.2971 HARBAI SAINI

496054 AJAY KUMAR SUMAN CHARAT KUMAR MALE OBC30167 133.2971 PREM BAI

228049 ARCHANA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS30168 133.2971 MANJU DEVI

327257 NITESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT BODURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30169 133.2971 BIDAMI DEVI

258132 GAURAV SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC30170 133.2971 GUDDI DEVI
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209922 VITTHAL KUMAR CHHEEPA GOPAL JI MALE OBC30171 133.2971 SANJU DEVI

529645 RUPA RAM GURJAR PRATAP RAM MALE MBC30172 133.2971 KAMALA DEVI

292132 AMIT MEENA DEENDAYAL MEENA MALE ST30173 133.2971 SUNITA DEVI

534892 REENA PRAJAPAT PAPPU LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC30174 133.2971 DHOLI DEVI

430924 VIMLA GEHLOT LUMBA RAM FEMALE OBC30175 133.2971 GEETA DEVI

290577 VISHANU KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC30176 133.2971 RAM MURATI

620320 SANJU RULANIYA RUPARAM RULANIYA FEMALE OBC30177 133.2971 SPJADAV DEVI

122016 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC30178 133.2790 SHANTI DEVI

341099 JITENDRA KUMAR RAIGAR RUGHNATH RAIGAR MALE SC30179 133.2790 SHRAWANI DEVI

137034 HARPAL PRAHLAD MALE OBC30180 133.2790 SOHANI DEVI

339794 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC30181 133.2790 LADA DEVI

310752 RAJVEER GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC30182 133.2790 ROSHANI DEVI

541000 SANJU JHAJHADIA KALU RAM JHAJHADIA FEMALE OBC30183 133.2790 ACHALA DEVI

608618 RAJESH GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC30184 133.2790 BHEELA DEVI

146190 ROSHAN LAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30185 133.2790 SUMITRA DEVI

317103 PRADEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH MALE MBC30186 133.2790 MOHANO DEVI

326631 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA GANESH NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC30187 133.2790 GEETA

228255 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY RUGHA RAM SAHARAN FEMALE OBC30188 133.2790 RAJNI DEVI

147406 VIKAS THORY BANAWARI LAL MALE OBC30189 133.2790 VIMALA DEVI

194146 SHIVAM KUMAR OJHA GHANSHYAM OJHA MALE OBC30190 133.2790 ASHA

349843 GAJANAND SHARMA NANDA RAM BAGARA MALE EWS30191 133.2790 SHANTI DEVI

281655 SURENDAR KUMAR POONIA DEVI LAL MALE OBC30192 133.2790 INDRA DEVI

180816 NITIN MEHTA RAMAVTAR MEHTA MALE OBC30193 133.2790 NEEMA MEHTA

305711 SHAKUNTLA DIWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC30194 133.2790 MEERA DEVI

591005 DIGPAL SINGH JHALA SOHAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN30195 133.2790 PHOOL KUNWAR JHALA

224347 ARVIND RAMAWAT DHARAM DAS RAMAWAT MALE OBC30196 133.2790 INDRA DEVI

327389 SUBHASH CHANDRA VEDWAL RAMESHWAR PRASAD VEDWAL MALE SC30197 133.2790 HEERA DEVI

357079 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA SOMRAJ MEENA MALE ST30198 133.2790 MAGANI DEVI

218448 VISHNU KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC30199 133.2790 SALOCHANA DEVI

403030 RAHUL VERMA DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA MALE SC30200 133.2790 SUNITA DEVI

557120 MANEESH KUMAR GIRI SHYOJI RAM GIRI MALE OBC30201 133.2790 USHA DEVI

612550 SACHIN RAWAT MANGEJRAM RAWAT MALE MBC30202 133.2790 HERO DEVI

346138 KHEM RAJ MAHAWAR RAM NIWAS MAHAWAR MALE SC30203 133.2790 CHAMELI DEVI

446873 SWAROOPA RAM PABU RAM MALE OBC30204 133.2790 GOMATI

563098 SIMRAN RANGREJ SHARIF MOHD RANGREJ FEMALE OBC30205 133.2790 RUKSHANA BEGAM

529833 Yash Choudhary Vijay Raj MALE OBC30206 133.2790 MANGI DEVI

154516 AYUSH KUMAR DEVENDRA YADAV MALE OBC30207 133.2790 SUMITRA DEVI

241239 HARSHVARDHAN PRATAP SINGH UMMED SINGH HADA MALE EWS30208 133.2790 LAD KANWAR

135214 SONU SINGH RAWAT SUKHDEV RAWAT MALE OBC30209 133.2790 SITA DEVI

145157 DINESH KUMAR JANGU HARDEVA RAM MALE OBC30210 133.2790 GAYANA DEVI

222558 MUKESH JAKHAR SITARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC30211 133.2790 LICHHMA DEVI

380341 MAHESH KUMAR PHOOLCHAND MALE OBC30212 133.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

325932 OM PRAKASH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30213 133.2609 KAILASHI DEVI SHARMA

337183 RAMESH KUMAR DUDY BANSI DHAR DUDY MALE OBC30214 133.2609 BHAGWATI DEVI

506359 DHARMA RAM AMRARAM MALE OBC30215 133.2609 CHUKA DEVI

567532 VINOD KUMAR LOHAR SHANTI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC30216 133.2609 PUSHPA DEVI LOHAR

280014 JAY SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC30217 133.2609 SAROJ KANWAR

621410 JYOTSANA RATNU GHANSHYAM SINGH RATNU FEMALE OBC30218 133.2609 PARKASH KANWAR

155290 RAHUL SHARMA PRAHLAD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30219 133.2609 KANTA SHARMA

335337 GAURAV GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA MALE EWS30220 133.2609 SUNITA GUPTA

293444 KULDEEP DUNI RAM MALE OBC30221 133.2609 SYOKORI

565128 PYARE RAM SAINI RAM KUWAR SAINI MALE OBC30222 133.2609 KAILASHI DEVI

147011 PRAKASH CHAND JAT ARJUN LAL JAT MALE OBC30223 133.2609 NANCHHI DEVI

480765 SACHIN SHARMA HARI OM SHARMA MALE GEN30224 133.2609 HEMLATA SHARMA

610514 ASHISH YADAV VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC30225 133.2609 MUKESH YADAV

290940 MADAN NATH SIDDH KAN NATH MALE OBC30226 133.2609 SONA DEVI

249281 ABHISHEK DASHORA ARVIND DASHORA MALE GEN30227 133.2609 HEMPRABHA DASHORA

387711 SUNIL JAT RUDMAL JAT MALE MBC30228 133.2609 JHUMA DEVI

137392 PANCHU JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC30229 133.2609 RAMKANYA DEVI

423216 DIVYA VIJAY PARKASH FEMALE SC30230 133.2609 GEETA DEVI
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545824 VARSHA MOOND GULAB SINGH MOOND FEMALE OBC30231 133.2609 SHYANA DEVI

538705 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA RAMPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30232 133.2609 DWARIKA DEVI

164148 PRIYANKA YADAV BALWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC30233 133.2609  DIVKAMLESH YADAV

624015 SHWETA KUMARI BRIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC30234 133.2609 MACHHLA DEVI

456955 AAIDAN SINGH MANGLA RAM MALE OBC30235 133.2609 DHAPU DEVI

289818 KAMALJEET KAUR AMKAR SINGH FEMALE GEN30236 133.2609 NEELAM

355099 SONU SAINI BHARAT LAL MALI MALE OBC30237 133.2609 KESHANTI DEVI

451199 VINOD KUMAR PARMAR PARAS MAL PARMAR MALE OBC30238 133.2609 GANGA DEVI

299598 SHIKSHA RAJENDER YADAV FEMALE OBC30239 133.2609 VIJAY LAXMI

283971 DHANPAT SHARMA BRIJLAL SHARMA MALE EWS30240 133.2609 GEETA DEVI

289566 SATYENDER SINGH AJEET SINGH MALE EWS30241 133.2609 HANSA KANWAR

159853 AMIT KUMAR TANWAR MUKESH KUMAR TANWAR MALE SC30242 133.2609 RAMA DEVI

504738 RAMKRISHAN SARAN SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC30243 133.2609 CHAWALI DEVI

342361 ANKIT PANCHAL PARAS MALE OBC30244 133.2609 MAMTA PANCHAL

202715 HARSHEK GARG HAREESH CHAND MALE EWS30245 133.2609 USHA

145208 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30246 133.2609 NYALI DEVI

169242 ANUP KUMAR RATTI RAM MALE SC30247 133.2609 BEENA DEVI

589535 GANESH PATIDAR GOKALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC30248 133.2609 YESKAMLA DEVI PATIDAR

431311 RADHE SHYAM JAKHAR PURKHA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC30249 133.2609 RAMKANWARI DEVI

196073 RAHUL MUKESH MALE SC30250 133.2609 RAJO KUMARI

544417 RIDHU KUMARI YOGI RAJENDRA KUMAR YOGI FEMALE OBC30251 133.2609 RANJNA DEVI

621827 SHUBHAM SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS30252 133.2428 CHANDA DEVI

380554 RAVINDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHAYAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS30253 133.2428 PREM KANWAR

352061 RAKESH KUMAR SATYAVEER SINGH MALE SC30254 133.2428 INDRA DEVI

425623 BHANU PRATAP SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC30255 133.2428 KAMALA DEVI

161229 SHAHRUKH KHAN JAKIR KHAN MALE OBC30256 133.2428 JAREENA

619834 BALKISHAN SHARMA BRAJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS30257 133.2428 SUMAN DEVI SHARMA

213156 ANKUR MEENA KALYAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST30258 133.2428 DHANNI DEVI MEENA

530775 RAM NARESH MEENA JEETRAM MEENA MALE ST30259 133.2428 SHANTI DEVI

241984 BRIJESH BANWAL BHAGWAN LAL BANWAL MALE SC30260 133.2428 SITA DEVI

361187 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT PADAM CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC30261 133.2428 CHOTI DEVI

187883 MUKESH PANWAR GENA RAM MALE OBC30262 133.2428 PAPPU DEVI

570556 DEVENDRA PRAJAPAT LAXMI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30263 133.2428 LEELA BAI

311280 ANIL SHARMA NAND LAL MALE EWS30264 133.2428 DURGA DEVI

449655 SHUSHILA VISHANA RAM FEMALE EWS30265 133.2428 KAMALA DEVI

309030 ROHITASH RAM LAL MALE OBC30266 133.2428 INDRA DEVI

299460 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURUCHARAN SINGH MALE OBC30267 133.2428 VEERPAL KAUR

356430 SUNIL KUMAR DHARM CHAND MALE OBC30268 133.2428 SAROJ DEVI

630096 VINIT BADSIWAL BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE SC30269 133.2428 USHA DEVI

198696 BRAJESH KUMAR KRISHN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30270 133.2428 GUNTA DEVI

511156 SHIVRAJ CHENA RAM MALE OBC30271 133.2428 PATASI DEVI

439740 DURGESH KUMAR BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC30272 133.2428 GOMATI DEVI

121980 PRADHAN JAT PRAHALAD JAT MALE OBC30273 133.2428 UCHHBA DEVI

554218 OMPRAKASH SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS30274 133.2428 SITA DEVI

467990 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH RATHORE HANUWANT SINGH MALE GEN30275 133.2428 SUMAN KANWAR

412893 JAYA MINA MAHESH KUMAR MINA FEMALE ST30276 133.2428 MANBHAR MINA

435197 RAJPUROHIT VIKRAM SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS30277 133.2428 DARIYA DEVI

417727 ANAND NAGAR JANKI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC30278 133.2428 KAUSHALYA BAI

315137 KRISHNA GAUTAM MAHESH KUMAR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS30279 133.2428 CHAMELI DEVI

282021 YOGESH SHARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC30280 133.2428 RAJNI DEVI

170337 DEEPAK BACHCHU MALE OBC30281 133.2428 SUNITA

431145 BHUPAT SINGH GEN SINGH MALE GEN30282 133.2428 JATAN KANWAR

147859 ABHISHEK KAMNIYA MUKESH KUMAR KAMNIYA MALE SC30283 133.2428 INDRA KUMARI

394695 SACHIN SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30284 133.2428 SANTOSH DEVI

172267 SAHIL KUMAR SAIN RAKESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC30285 133.2428 SANJU DEVI

312378 ARVIND KUMAR SONWAL PHOOLCHAND SONWAL MALE SC30286 133.2246 KAMLA DEVI

320505 BABITA SHRAVAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC30287 133.2246 MEERA DEVI

563391 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL MALE OBC30288 133.2246 GEETA DEVI

209039 MOHAN LAL GADRI MIYA CHAND GADRI MALE MBC30289 133.2246 BHURI DEVI

373921 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA ISHWARI PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS30290 133.2246 VIMLA DEVI
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345125 MANOJ CHOROTIYA SUKHRAM CHOROTIYA MALE SC30291 133.2246 MANBHAR DEVI

373770 JEETRAM PRAJAPAT PADAM SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30292 133.2246 KAMLA

563144 GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY RAYCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30293 133.2246 MOHANI DEVI

419563 KARSHAN KUMAR MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST30294 133.2246 CHAMELI DEVI

619771 SHAHARUKH KHAN JAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC30295 133.2246 HAMIDA

155427 SHIV KUMAR YADAV MANNU RAM YADAV MALE OBC30296 133.2246 TULSA DEVI

545861 ARCHANA SAINI ROHITASH SAINI FEMALE OBC30297 133.2246 SUNITA SAINI

615717 JYOTI YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC30298 133.2246 RAMKALA YADAV

309920 NISHA TOPAN DAS FEMALE EWS30299 133.2246 DHANWANTRI DEVI

356482 RAVI KUMAR SAINI POONAM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30300 133.2246 SEEMA DEVI

625995 KRISHNA KANT DHANWARIA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30301 133.2246 SEEMA SHARMA

339607 SATYAM SHARMA POORAN CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS30302 133.2246 SAVITA SHARMA

257946 MOHAN LAL MEENA ANGAD RAM MEENA MALE ST30303 133.2246 SANTOSH DEVI

163328 PIYUSH SHARMA RISHI KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN30304 133.2246 RAJTANTRA SHARMA

430336 VIJENDRA SINGH SARDARA RAM MALE OBC30305 133.2065 JEEVANI DEVI

280777 RISHI KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC30306 133.2065 BIMALA DEVI

482334 BHANWAR LAL SAINI SAJJAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC30307 133.2065 JAMNA DEVI

563946 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA SHIVJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS30308 133.2065 RATAN DEVI

202970 RAHUL SINGHAL RAJU SINGHAL MALE GEN30309 133.2065 MADHU RANI

262203 MANJULATA BAI MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA FEMALE ST30310 133.2065 NANGI DEVI MEENA

436954 PANNA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE SC30311 133.2065 SAYARI DEVI

160529 ROHITASH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30312 133.2065 TEJO BAI

462574 SUNIL KUMAR RESHMA RAM MALE OBC30313 133.2065 KAMLA DEVI

448250 HARI RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC30314 133.2065 LICHCHHU

195456 KULDEEP PRAJAPATI SITARAM MALE OBC30315 133.2065 RAMVATI

399766 KULDEEP JANGID BRIJMOHAN JANGID MALE OBC30316 133.2065 KAMLESH DEVI

147086 DURGA RAM DIYA MANGANA RAM DIYA MALE OBC30317 133.2065 BAU DEVI

514498 DHIRENDRA PAL SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE GEN30318 133.2065 HANS KANWAR

491199 CHANCHAL SUMAN NARENDRA SUMAN FEMALE OBC30319 133.2065 MADHURI BAI

516435 RAJENDRA KUMAR REGAR SHARVAN KUMAR REGAR MALE SC30320 133.2065 SUMITRA REGAR

232405 PRAVEEN DAN ISHWAR DAN MALE OBC30321 133.2065 INDIRA

566842 DHARMENDRA SINGH MAAN SINGH MALE OBC30322 133.2065 YESMANJU KANWAR

498971 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA MUDI LAL MEENA MALE ST30323 133.2065 RUKMANI DEVI

565004 SANGEETA VERMA RAMLAL VERMA FEMALE SC30324 133.2065 SITA DEVI

199927 PINKI KUMARI RAM PRASAD FEMALE SC30325 133.2065 VIRMA DEVI

207573 RAHUL JAIN SATISH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS30326 133.2065 MEERA DEVI

233636 AARTI TANWAR PREM SINGH TANWAR FEMALE OBC30327 133.2065 SANTOSH TANWAR

622585 VIVEK PAREEK SUBHASH UPADHYAY MALE EWS30328 133.2065 RITU PAREEK

263829 GAURAV KHANDELWAL GHANSHYAM GUPTA MALE GEN30329 133.2065 ANITA DEVI

460639 KAN SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC30330 133.2065 KANCHAN KANWAR

468469 MANOHAR LAL CHUNA RAM MALE SC30331 133.2065 SAU DEVI

411378 BHARAT KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC30332 133.2065 SUBTI DEVI

246770 ASHISH KUMAR DHAKER DEVI LAL MALE OBC30333 133.2065 MAINA DEVI

575025 MANSI JOSHI DINESH JOSHI FEMALE EWS30334 133.2065 NIRMALA DEVI

135118 MUKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL BURDAK MALE OBC30335 133.2065 BIMLA DEVI

177662 JIGYANSHU PRAJAPATI DILIP KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC30336 133.2065 LATA PRAJAPATI

452708 BHANWAR LAL NARANA RAM MALE OBC30337 133.2065 SURTI DEVI

228968 ANNARAM DHANNARAM MALE OBC30338 133.2065 VIMLA DEVI

326544 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA RAGHU VEER SHARMA MALE EWS30339 133.1884 PUSHPA DEVI

630615 SURENDRA KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE SC30340 133.1884 SANTRA DEVI

172707 SACHIN GAUTAM SATY PRAKASH GAUTAM MALE EWS30341 133.1884 OM BATI DEVI

527600 VIRENDRA SINGH KOOP SINGH MALE OBC30342 133.1884 LAXMI DEVI

153729 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI KUSHAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30343 133.1884 KALA VATI DEVI

305040 PRADEEP KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC30344 133.1884 SARALA DEVI

207161 JYOTI KUMARI MEENA MAHESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST30345 133.1884 RAJANTI DEVI

372325 ARUN CHATURVEDI RADHESHYAM CHATURVEDI MALE EWS30346 133.1884 SUSHILA CHATURVEDI

594208 KAMLESH YADAV RAMESH YADAV MALE SC30347 133.1884 YESTHAWARI YADAV

424427 PRADEEP KUMAR SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC30348 133.1884 SURESH DEVI

340173 SHARWAN LAL SAINI NANG RAM SAINI MALE OBC30349 133.1884 JHUMA DEVI

464055 KISHAN KACHHAWA CHAINA RAM MALE OBC30350 133.1884 JAI SHREE
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382212 HANUMAN GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR MALE MBC30351 133.1884 LALITA

622200 SHAHEEN KHANAM ABDUL RAUF KHAN FEMALE EWS30352 133.1884 NAJAMA KHANAM

347294 ABHAY KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS30353 133.1884 SANDHYA

597050 DIVYA RAWAL LALIT RAWAL MALE GEN30354 133.1884 YESANJANA RAWAL

417358 MANOJ KUMAR LODHA BIRAM CHAND LODHA MALE OBC30355 133.1884 CHANDA BAI

129591 AVINASH KUMAR DAL CHAND MALE SC30356 133.1884 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

383523 JITENDRA SINGH RAWAT KALYAN SAHAI RAWAT MALE MBC30357 133.1884 LALI DEVI

205437 KULDEEP SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC30358 133.1884 RAMKALA

215251 GOURAV MALI MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC30359 133.1884 PUSHPA DEVI

604824 VIKRAM TANWAR CHEN RAJ TANWAR MALE OBC30360 133.1884 GEETA TANWAR

186222 MOOLA RAM KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC30361 133.1884 KHETU DEVI

285405 BISAN SINGH RATHORE TEJMAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS30362 133.1884 RATANA KANWAR

604836 RAKESH BAGDA RAM MALE OBC30363 133.1884 MANJU DEVI

469490 URMILA DHARMA RAM FEMALE OBC30364 133.1884 NAINI DEVI

348572 DINESH GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC30365 133.1884 MANBHAR DEVI

413040 RAVI KUMAR PRAJAPATI HEMRAJ MALE OBC30366 133.1884 BHAIRI BAI

596427 DEEPAK KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC30367 133.1884 JASODA

442355 SURESH KUMAR NAKHATA RAM MALE OBC30368 133.1884 MANGI DEVI

231066 RAMKISHAN SWAMI OMPRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC30369 133.1884 MANJU DEVI

471835 KRISHNA PRAJAPAT CHHUTTAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30370 133.1884 SAVITRI DEVI

466241 RAMKARAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC30371 133.1884 BHATIYA DEVI

542771 BHUWANESHWARY PRAKASH SINGH NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC30372 133.1884 KIRAN DEVI

437520 JITENDRA KUMAR SHESH MAL MALE SC30373 133.1703 LEELA DEVI

630255 SHIKSHA KUMARI RAMNIWAS YADAV FEMALE OBC30374 133.1703 CHANDRO DEVI

429245 DEEPIKA KUMARI JIVAN RAM HUDDA FEMALE OBC30375 133.1703 SAMPAT DEVI

252986 SONU KUMAR ANTAR SINGH MALE OBC30376 133.1703 KAUSHALYA

379802 ANITA KUMARI MEENA RAMU MEENA FEMALE ST30377 133.1703 PYARI DEVI

267453 LOKENDRA SINGH VRINDAVAN MALE OBC30378 133.1703 KAMLESH

260339 VIVEK SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30379 133.1703 SAPANA DEVI

138709 DAULAT PRAJAPAT AUKAR MAL MALE OBC30380 133.1703 PEPI DEVI

414326 TEJ KARAN RAM DAYAL MALE OBC30381 133.1703 KEDAR BAI

416091 HITANSHI JAIN SWAROOP CHAND JAIN FEMALE GEN30382 133.1703 MANJU MITTAL

362531 SUDESH YADAV SUBE SINGH YADAV MALE OBC30383 133.1703 SHARMILA DEVI

139129 HARISH RULANIYA BHAGWANA RAM RULANIYA MALE OBC30384 133.1703 SUMITRA DEVI

414895 RAHUL MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA MALE ST30385 133.1703 SEEMA BAI

406952 KHUSHBU PANWAR TOGA RAM PANWAR FEMALE SC30386 133.1703 AMIYA PANWAR

276009 AYUSH BHATIYA SUBHASH CHANDRA NAI MALE GEN30387 133.1703 YESLAXMI BHATIYA NAI

335901 JUGAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT NAVRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS30388 133.1522 SHANKAR KANWAR

455517 KISHNA RAM BHATI BHINJA RAM BHATI MALE OBC30389 133.1522 SUGANA

510638 SUBHASH VISHNOI ARJUN RAM MALE OBC30390 133.1522 SHANTI DEVI

185369 BHOJA RAM LABHU RAM MALE OBC30391 133.1522 ANSI DEVI

305120 SHISHPAL GULAB RAM MALE SC30392 133.1522 VIMLA DEVI

499097 SHIVANI NATANI SATYANARAYAN NATANI FEMALE EWS30393 133.1522 NIRMALA NATANI

577310 VIRENDRAPAL SINGH DEORA MOOL SINGH MALE EWS30394 133.1522 BHANWAR KUNWAR

468237 KAILASH MAGHARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30395 133.1522 KESHU DEVI

229302 MANISHA SINGH KUSHAWAH RAJA SINGH KUSHWAHA FEMALE EWS30396 133.1522 SUMAN SINGH

200160 ALOK SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30397 133.1522 MANJU SHARMA

323497 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHANDOLIA CHOUTH MAL CHANDOLIA MALE SC30398 133.1522 CHHOTI DEVI

563640 KANIKA SINGH KAVIYA BHANWAR SINGH KAVIYA FEMALE OBC30399 133.1522 MANJU LATA KANWAR

213037 DEVANSHU KUMAWAT BHOJA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC30400 133.1522 PARAS KUMAWAT

196601 NEHA SAHAB SINGH FEMALE OBC30401 133.1522 SEEMA DEVI

629229 MAHESH BANKAWAT BABU SINGH MALE EWS30402 133.1522 UACHCHHAV

380396 CHANDA SARASWAT MANMOHAN SARASWAT FEMALE EWS30403 133.1522 TARA DEVI SARASWAT

622542 KHUSHBOO KHAN ALLADEEN KHAN FEMALE OBC30404 133.1522 RAJIYA BANU

336774 PRACHI SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN30405 133.1522 ANJU SHARMA

403627 MOHIT  KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC30406 133.1522 SUNITA DEVI

250201 KHUSHABU BHATI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC30407 133.1522 VINA DEVI

286278 BHAVNA SIHAG UGARSAIN SIHAG FEMALE OBC30408 133.1522 MANJU DEVI

624710 NEETU KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM MALE OBC30409 133.1522 GANGA

401568 GUNJAN AGRAWAL DEENDAYAL GUPTA FEMALE GEN30410 133.1522 KAVITA GUPTA
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623104 MAHENDRA SHESHMA GOPAL SHESHMA MALE OBC30411 133.1522 RAMA DEVI

450519 MAHENDRA PRATAP BANA UMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30412 133.1522 PEMPI DEVI

187815 KARISHMA KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC30413 133.1522 HARKHU DEVI

407749 ANIL PREMA RAM MALE OBC30414 133.1522 SITA DEVI

556652 KHUSHI PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC30415 133.1522 PARWATI DEVI

162118 HARI RAM MANGTU RAM MALE SC30416 133.1341 MURTI DEVI

291973 RAJENDRA SONI PRABHU DYAL MALE OBC30417 133.1341 GUDDI DEVI

250648 SHANKAR LAL GODARA PRABHU RAM MALE OBC30418 133.1341 BHANWARI DEVI

285569 SOHAN SINGH SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC30419 133.1341 JASVINDER KAUR

141956 NEELAM KANWAR SAYAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN30420 133.1341 SADA KANWAR RATHORE

502926 MURALIDHAR MALAV GHANSHYAM MALAV MALE OBC30421 133.1341 BRIJ VINTA BAI

334033 SHANKAR LAL JANGID CHHITAR MAL JANGID MALE OBC30422 133.1341 CHANDA DEVI

337656 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS30423 133.1341 KANTA DEVI

145694 SHREEKRISHNA YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC30424 133.1341 MONIKA YADAV

516134 YUSUF IQBAL HUSAIN MALE OBC30425 133.1341 HASINA BANO

317307 PRIYANKA SINGH RATHORE ARJUN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN30426 133.1341 INDIRA RATHORE

605420 SURESH KUMAWAT BUDHA RAM MALE OBC30427 133.1341 HANJA DEVI

341642 RAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR GYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC30428 133.1341 KESHANTA DEVI

316224 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30429 133.1341 GEETA DEVI

255781 SANDEEP KUMAR PUNIYA VEER SINGH PUNIYA MALE OBC30430 133.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

236483 DINESH PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30431 133.1341 RAMJANAKI

437620 BUDHA RAM KISHANA RAM MALE OBC30432 133.1341 SHANTI DEVI

171049 ANUSHRI SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN30433 133.1341 KRISHNA SHARMA

152033 RAVINDRA SINGH ANSUMAN SINGH MALE EWS30434 133.1341 SUMAN KANWAR

446405 DERAVAR SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE EWS30435 133.1341 KAMALA KANWAR

562151 DILKUSH YOGI LATUR YOGI MALE OBC30436 133.1341 GEETA DEVI

236597 ANURADHA SHARMA KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS30437 133.1341 KIRAN SHARMA

260567 SACHIN SHARMA RAMA KANT SHARMA MALE EWS30438 133.1341 GEETA DEVI

511556 SURESH CHANDARAM MALE OBC30439 133.1341 CHUKA DEVI

335311 RAJ BOHARA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS30440 133.1341 BEENA BOHARA

399065 GAJANAND SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30441 133.1341 SOHANI DEVI

285058 BIRJMOHAN VERMA TARA CHAND MALE OBC30442 133.1341 ROSHANI DEVI

439090 MOHAMMAD ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSAIN MALE OBC30443 133.1341 RAISA BANO

209037 VISHAL JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC30444 133.1341 RAJKUMARI

492591 ABHISHEK NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC30445 133.1341 KAUSHALYA NAGAR

242582 DEVENDRA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN30446 133.1341 NIRMALA SHARMA

535318 SHASHANK GUPTA GAJANAND GUPTA MALE EWS30447 133.1341 SARITA GUPTA

323265 VINOD KUMAR SAINI RANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC30448 133.1341 GEETA DEVI

294641 ANJU GODARA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC30449 133.1341 SAROJ

285140 BHIM SAIN KASHI RAM MALE OBC30450 133.1341 GEETA DEVI

302262 SANJU BALA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC30451 133.1341 SAVITRI DEVI

323807 MAUSAM GHOUSALYA SURENDRA KUMAR GHOUSALYA FEMALE OBC30452 133.1341 VIMLA DEVI

450185 BABU LAL SHAMBHU RAM MALE OBC30453 133.1341 MANGI DEVI

208144 VIVEK KUMAR DHAKER BHAWANI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC30454 133.1341 SITA DEVI

288008 ANKIT BHAGAT RAM MALE OBC30455 133.1341 VIMLA DEVI

319741 SUMIT TONGARIYA RAMESHWER TONGARIYA MALE SC30456 133.1341 MANJU DEVI

411771 SOMVATI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC30457 133.1341 SOHANI DEVI

217046 LOKENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT HARI SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS30458 133.1341 GULAB KANWAR

138881 MANISH KUMAR GILA MOHAN LAL GILA MALE OBC30459 133.1341 GULABI DEVI

410700 SANVALA RAM TAGA RAM MALE SC30460 133.1341 HULI DEVI

146758 VIJAY KUMAR GOKUL CHAND SAIN MALE OBC30461 133.1341 KRISHNA DEVI

160697 GOVARDHAN LAL KUMHAR MANGI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC30462 133.1341 LEELA DEVI

401076 VINAY SINGH RAO SHIVRAJ SINGH MALE OBC30463 133.1341 MANJU KANWAR

293094 SHARWAN KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC30464 133.1341 SAVITRI DEVI

395820 LAKSHMI SHARMA SURAJ MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS30465 133.1341 SANTARA DEVI

446504 VIKRAM SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS30466 133.1341 UGAM KANWAR

333965 MOHIT PRAJAPATI PYARELAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC30467 133.1341 UMA PRAJAPATI

318297 RAM BHAJAN PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30468 133.1341 SHANTI DEVI

447071 LAXMI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC30469 133.1341 SOHANI DEVI

189497 SHRENI DAN GANESH DAN MALE OBC30470 133.1341 GAWAR BAI
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347588 ADARSH CHOUDHARY MOHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30471 133.1341 URMILA CHOUDHARY

355589 BANSHIDHAR GURJAR HARPHOOL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC30472 133.1159 BHANWARI DEVI

329455 GAJENDAR CHOUDHARY RAM PAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30473 133.1159 SHANTI DEVI

152108 BANWARI LAL BAIRWA RAM SWAROOP  BAIRWA MALE SC30474 133.1159 GYARSI DEVI

340970 MUNSHIRAM RADHESHYAM MALE OBC30475 133.1159 BIRMA DEVI

433488 BHOMA RAM PRAJAPAT SHARWAN RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30476 133.1159 PEMPA DEVI

362537 DHARM PAL MEENA PRABHU NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST30477 133.1159 RAMPYARI DEVI

425027 BHAGYA LAXMI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS30478 133.1159 URMILA DEVI

632406 BHAWANA TIWARI TARACHAND TIWARI FEMALE GEN30479 133.1159 POONAM TIWARI

434096 KAMLESH KUMAR MANGLA RAM MALE OBC30480 133.1159 LILA DEVI

192673 PIYUSH SARAS PANKAJ KUMAR SARAS MALE OBC30481 133.1159 BRIJ LATA

128051 KISHAN LAL MANGLA RAM DAMAMI MALE SC30482 133.1159 MULI DEVI

300525 POONAM JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC30483 133.1159 SUMITRA

430613 AJAY PAL CHOUTHA RAM MALE SC30484 133.1159 PUSHPA DEVI

568055 AJIYA KUMAR KALU RAM MALE SC30485 133.1159 VARJU BAI

454610 DEENA RAM HARDEEN RAM MALE OBC30486 133.1159 PARMA DEVI

368918 GOVIND SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN30487 133.1159 SAROJ SHARMA

504841 RAMDEV PABU RAM MALE MBC30488 133.1159 KAMLA DEVI

558832 POOJA TATAWAT CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC30489 133.1159 SOPYARI DEVI

197767 RAHUL KUMAR THAN SINGH MALE OBC30490 133.1159 KAMLESH DEVI

352735 BANTI SHARMA CHANDRA BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS30491 133.1159 RAJU DEVI SHARMA

408883 DEVENDRA CHARAN BHEEM DAN MALE OBC30492 133.1159 VIDHYA KANWAR

552400 BRHAM PRAKASH BAIRWA BHERU LAL MALE SC30493 133.1159 PHULAN DEVI

484755 RITIK RATHOR RAJENDRA RATHOR MALE OBC30494 133.1159 SHEELA RATHOR

331194 SURAJ LAL PRAJAPAT MANGI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30495 133.1159 SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

408696 DURG SINGH TANWAR KHEENV SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS30496 133.1159 MADHU KANWAR

213849 KISHAN LAL DAROGA RADHESHYAM DAROGA MALE OBC30497 133.1159 PUSHPA DEVI

169066 RAJ KUMAR SAINI JAIPAL SAINI MALE OBC30498 133.1159 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

289636 MANISH KUMAR AATRAM MALE OBC30499 133.1159 KRISHNA DEVI

509442 SONU SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS30500 133.1159 GEETA SHARMA

513241 KHUSHWANT SHARMA MANAK CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN30501 133.1159 SUNITA SHARMA

125945 NITIN JANGIR GOPALRAM JANGIR MALE OBC30502 133.1159 SEETA DEVI

541991 RENU BHINWA RAM FEMALE OBC30503 133.1159 RUKMA DEVI

548552 SUNITA SHANKAR LAL BAJYA FEMALE OBC30504 133.1159 KAMALA DEVI

460522 KUMBHA RAM ASU RAM MALE OBC30505 133.1159 HEERON DEVI

455661 DALU DAS BABU DAS MALE OBC30506 133.1159 MALA DEVI

188238 MAMTA GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC30507 133.1159 KESI DEVI

185042 GANPAT KUMAR DHEERA RAM MALE SC30508 133.1159 TEEBU DEVI

561833 MAN MOHAN GURJAR RAM BILAS GURJAR MALE MBC30509 133.1159 KALI DEVI

539217 RAKESH YOGI KANTI LAL YOGI MALE OBC30510 133.1159 SAMPAT DEVI

130393 DEEPENDRA KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC30511 133.1159 BASANTI DEVI

525521 KARAN SINGH JHALA VIKRAM SINGH JHALA MALE EWS30512 133.1159 PRAKASH KUNWAR

597347 JAIPAL SINGH MAL SINGH MALE EWS30513 133.1159 HANS KUNWAR

183285 ROHIT KUMAR MALAV DINESH KUMAR MALAV MALE OBC30514 133.1159 SANTOSH BAI

504148 MONU SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS30515 133.1159 KAMOD KANWAR

586417 ARVIND PATEL KACHARU PATEL MALE OBC30516 133.1159 YESKAMLA PATEL

502685 AKHILESH SUMAN MANOHAR LAL SUMAN MALE OBC30517 133.1159 URMILA SUMAN

185728 BHOM RAJ HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC30518 133.1159 HATHU DEVI

458554 RAHUL VISHNOI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC30519 133.1159 BHAGWATI DEVI

494750 ANKIT MAHAWAR NENAK RAM MALE SC30520 133.1159 REKHA MAHAWAR

446085 KANWARA RAM BANKA RAM MALE OBC30521 133.1159 MEERO DEVI

434520 MANISH GODARA TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC30522 133.1159 SANTOSH

228310 KAILASH TARD BAJRANG LAL TARD MALE OBC30523 133.1159 SEETA DEVI

511129 ANJALI DUKIYA RAMKRISHNA FEMALE OBC30524 133.1159 ANJALI DUKIYA

364805 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV OMKAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC30525 133.0978 KAMLESH DEVI YADAV

291543 HEMKANT DAYA RAM MALE OBC30526 133.0978 SHIMLA DEVI

406545 VED PRAKASH REKH CHAND MALE EWS30527 133.0978 MOHANI

214301 ABRAR AHMAD JULAHA SAMEEM MOHAMMAD JULAHA MALE OBC30528 133.0978 HASINA BANU

252212 DEEPIKA SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS30529 133.0978 MUKESH KANWAR

630472 JAY KUMAR NIRMAL KUMAR MALE OBC30530 133.0978 ASHA DEVI
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437843 PRADEEP SAIN PUNARAM SAIN MALE OBC30531 133.0978 SUGANI DEVI

517091 HARISH KUMAR RUGA RAM MALE OBC30532 133.0978 LEHARI DEVI

229399 DHANPAT KHATRI BHAWANI SHANKER KHATRI MALE EWS30533 133.0978 SANTOSH DEVI KHATRI

528537 MAHENDRA MAHAVEER MALE MBC30534 133.0978 VIMALA DEVI

553597 AJAY CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC30535 133.0978 INDRA DEVI

179228 DEEPA NAGAR MEGHRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC30536 133.0978 LAXMI NAGAR

345213 PANKAJ KUMAR ROLANIYA JHABAR MAL ROLANIYA MALE OBC30537 133.0978 SUNITA DEVI

282476 SURESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC30538 133.0978 MEERA DEVI

624472 AJAY RAJPOOT BALKISHAN RAJPOOT MALE EWS30539 133.0978 KAMLESH RAJPOOT

534072 ABHAY KUMAR SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC30540 133.0978 BARMA DEVI

326641 DEEPAK KUMAR PARMENDRA KUMAR MALE SC30541 133.0978 ROSHAN DEVI

186139 BANWARI LAL BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC30542 133.0978 KAMALA DEVI

407508 MUKESH JASA RAM MALE OBC30543 133.0978 LERO DEVI

406421 RAJU DAN CHARAN DURGA DAN CHARAN MALE OBC30544 133.0978 BHANWAR KANWAR

593820 NAYAN PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR MALE GEN30545 133.0978 YESMANJULA PATIDAR

504031 SACHIN PUNIYA SAHDEV PUNIYA MALE OBC30546 133.0978 JAITA DEVI

220653 POOJA PRAJAPAT ASHU RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC30547 133.0978 MAINA DEVI

361447 AMIT KUMAWAT ROSHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC30548 133.0978 MAYA DEVI

460566 HITESH BHARTI MADHA BHARTI MALE OBC30549 133.0797 KAILASH DEVI

240075 KANHAIYA LAL KIRAD SURAJ MAL KIRAD MALE OBC30550 133.0797 KOUSHLYA BAI

494951 RAHUL CHANDWARA RAMBILAS MEENA MALE ST30551 133.0797 LILESH MEENA

122026 RAJENDRA BIJARNIA BHANWAR LAL BIJARNIA MALE OBC30552 133.0797 SOHANI DEVI

433338 CHHOLA RAM PEERA RAM MALE SC30553 133.0797 SONI DEVI

614713 KSHMA CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS30554 133.0797 HEERA KANWAR

282412 RINKESH CHOUDHARY SAHAB RAM MALE OBC30555 133.0797 GAYTRI DEVI

617222 RINKU CHOUDHARY NEMA RAM FEMALE OBC30556 133.0797 MANFHUL DEVI

153389 SACHIN KUMAR JANGID HEERA LAL JANGID MALE OBC30557 133.0797 MEERA DEVI

234622 VINOD NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC30558 133.0797 CHHANIA DEVI

354009 DINESH KUMAR JANGID RAMJI LAL JANGID MALE OBC30559 133.0797 LALLI DEVI JANGID

561592 SOURABH JAIN SURESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS30560 133.0797 SUNITA JAIN

273753 MINAL PANCHAL RAMESH PANCHAL FEMALE OBC30561 133.0797 YESGAYATRI PANCHAL

148527 ANKITA CHHOTU SINGH FEMALE OBC30562 133.0797 PREM DEVI

398057 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30563 133.0797 SUSHILA SAINI

399349 ANKIT TAILOR RAJESH TAILOR MALE OBC30564 133.0797 SHOBHA DEVI

607568 KUSHAL SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC30565 133.0797 MEERA DEVI

247380 KALU LAL SUTHAR MADHAV LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC30566 133.0797 SUSHEELA DEVI

147083 RAMESH CHAND POOSA GURJAR MALE MBC30567 133.0797 KESAR DEVI

305558 SACHIN KUMAR RAI SAHAB MALE OBC30568 133.0797 GOMATI DEVI

250418 MOHIT PAREEK MAHENDRA KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS30569 133.0797 SUNITA DEVI PAREEK

239372 MANJEET  SINGH GURJAR LATUR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC30570 133.0797 SUMITRA GURJAR

190612 MOHIT KUMAR RAMESHWAR MALE EWS30571 133.0797 REETA SHARMA

386984 SANJU MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST30572 133.0797 VIMLA DEVI

244962 POOJA DHAKER KAMLESH DHAKER FEMALE OBC30573 133.0797 NIRMALA BAI

400687 SUMAN MEENA KANARAM MEENA FEMALE ST30574 133.0797 KAMALA DEVI

557932 MAYA SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI FEMALE OBC30575 133.0797 GEETA DEVI

511948 SANWARMAL PUNIYA GOKUL RAM MALE OBC30576 133.0797 SEETA DEVI

259952 SWASTI SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS30577 133.0797 SUNITA DEVI

298017 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC30578 133.0797 SAROJ DEVI

167344 MAHESH CHAND PRAJAPAT KADU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30579 133.0797 GUDDI DEVI

284293 SUDHEER KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC30580 133.0797 IMANTI DEVI

334825 RAVI SONI LEKHRAJ SONI MALE OBC30581 133.0797 SHSHI BALA DEVI

279094 MUKESH KUMAR SULTAN RAM MALE SC30582 133.0797 NEELAM DEVI

405666 VIJENDRA MEENA MALKI MEENA MALE ST30583 133.0797 RAMKANYA DEVI

328595 NIKITA SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC30584 133.0797 MADHU BALA SAINI

359850 JAGMOHAN JATAV SHIVLAL JATAV MALE SC30585 133.0797 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

547105 HEMLATA SAINI SURYANARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC30586 133.0797 KAMLA DEVI

492087 GAURAV MEENA MUKESH MEENA MALE ST30587 133.0797 CHIMALA DEVI MEENA

385049 KAVITA PRAJAPAT RAMKISHOR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC30588 133.0797 VIMLA DEVI

252389 ARJUN LAL MEENA JAICHAND LAL MEENA MALE ST30589 133.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

216697 AARTI NAYAK SEETARAM NAYAK FEMALE SC30590 133.0797 NARBDA DEVI
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241408 SHRASTI RAJ RANAWAT DILIP SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE GEN30591 133.0797 SPDURGA KUNWAR

301775 MAMTA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC30592 133.0797 POONAM

611928 SAKSHI YADAV YASWANT SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC30593 133.0797 GEETA DEVI

468164 YASHPAL MEHRA KISHNA RAM MEHRA MALE SC30594 133.0797 SOHANI

249916 NARENDRA KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC30595 133.0797 RUKAMANI DEVI

149074 SURENDRA GOVERDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30596 133.0797 KALA DEVI

230548 MAHENDRA KUMAR NAYAK MOOL CHAND MALE SC30597 133.0797 SUSHILA DEVI

627224 SAUKAT KHAN HASAN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC30598 133.0616 EXMRAHIMAN

218039 SUNITA RATHORE VIJAY SINGH RATHORE FEMALE OBC30599 133.0616 MOHAN KANWAR RATHORE

145249 SHISHUPAL JANGID RADHA KISHAN KHATI MALE OBC30600 133.0616 PUSHPA DEVI

320806 DHRMENDRA KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC30601 133.0616 UGANTI DEVI

444023 DUNGAR RAM SHERA RAM MALE OBC30602 133.0616 MEEMA DEVI

179000 SHAILENDRA SINGH HADA DILIP SINGH HADA MALE EWS30603 133.0616 BRAJ KANWER

377301 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC30604 133.0616 JANU

451435 NIPUN DOGIYAL HEERA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30605 133.0616 RESHMA CHOUDHARY

293438 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE SC30606 133.0616 SAVTRI DEVI

399139 SUNITA CHOUDHARY GANNA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC30607 133.0616 MANBHAR DEVI

366325 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS30608 133.0616 ANITA DEVI SHARMA

459310 RAJU RAM CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC30609 133.0616 NAINI DEVI

304340 RISHIBAL PARDEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC30610 133.0616 ROSHNI DEVI

623780 HARDEV BATESAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC30611 133.0616 RAMPYAREE

268965 SEEMA GIRRAJ FEMALE OBC30612 133.0616 ANAR DEVI

379721 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY POORA RAM MALE OBC30613 133.0616 SARJU DEVI

349986 HEMRAJ BANJARA CHHOTU LAL BANJARA MALE MBC30614 133.0616 PANCHI DEVI

448211 ABHISHEK SUKHA RAM MALE SC30615 133.0616 SUPYARI DEVI

352788 SATYENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC30616 133.0616 BEENA DEVI

140750 VIKRAM SINGH BIJARNIYA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC30617 133.0616 RUKAMA DEVI

343220 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC30618 133.0616 MADI DEVI

438128 MAHESH DEORA OMPRAKASH DEORA MALE OBC30619 133.0616 SHARDA DEORA

508388 ANURADHA AKHA RAM FEMALE OBC30620 133.0616 SUMAN

629026 SAURABH KUMAR DURGA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30621 133.0616 POONAM SHARMA

560581 MANRAJ KUMHAR ROOPNARAYAN KUMHAR MALE OBC30622 133.0616 LALI DEVI

608483 MUKESH RAO SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC30623 133.0616 MANJU DEVI

475995 PRAMOD NAGAR SAMPAT RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC30624 133.0616 GAYATRI BAI NAGAR

208837 GOVIND RAM PRAJAPATI KAILASH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI MALE OBC30625 133.0616 LEELA DEVI

507657 OMPRAKASH KASHANIYAN MOHAN RAM KASHANIYAN MALE OBC30626 133.0616 SUNDARY DEVI

481608 VIJAY SINGH JHALA GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS30627 133.0616 BHANWAR KANWAR

558472 SAWARA GURJAR RAM SWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC30628 133.0616 SOHANI DEVI

446821 SANTOSH MOHAN RAM MALE OBC30629 133.0616 SHUKI DEVI

362013 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI PYAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC30630 133.0616 GEETA

226180 SHRI KRISHAN INDRAJEET MALE OBC30631 133.0616 VIMALA DEVI

293940 RAMAN SHARMA RAJENDER PARSAD MALE EWS30632 133.0616 ANGURI DEVI

299991 MANISH KUMAR SHISHPAL MALE OBC30633 133.0616 VIDHYA DEVI

359169 VIKAS DHAYAL HARDEV SINGH DHAYAL MALE OBC30634 133.0616 MOHANI DEVI

197454 RAJENDRA SUNDAR SINGH MALE OBC30635 133.0616 GYAS VATI DEVI

321030 JEETU SAINI LEELARAM SAINI MALE OBC30636 133.0616 VIMLA DEVI

544758 SHIMLA GARWA DANA RAM GARWA FEMALE SC30637 133.0616 SHANTI DEVI

434944 SHISHPAL RAM PRASAD MALE OBC30638 133.0616 SAJNA DEVI

142065 VIKRAM SINGH TANWAR AMAR SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS30639 133.0616 SAROJ KANWAR

130640 PRIYANK TUNWAL DEVI LAL MALE OBC30640 133.0616 NISHA DEVI TUNWAL

373825 DIVYA YADAV HARI NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC30641 133.0616 PARSAN DEVI

480983 PRADEEP NAGAR PREM CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC30642 133.0616 SOHAN BAI

429845 Vishal Om Prakash MALE OBC30643 133.0616 SANTOSH

571559 DUSHYANT K GULAB CHAND MALE SC30644 133.0616 MANJU DEVI

196463 SAURABH KUMAR RAM BABOO MALE OBC30645 133.0616 DHARAM BATI

203998 RAVINDRA KUMAR KARTAR SINGH MALE SC30646 133.0616 RAJANTI DEVI

225253 VIKRAM SINGH BHATI DUNGAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS30647 133.0616 DHAPU KANWAR

456453 ASHOK HARI RAM MALE OBC30648 133.0616 SURTA DEVI

555028 LOKESH BAIRWA SURAJKARAN BAIRWA MALE SC30649 133.0616 HEERA DEVI

489829 SHIV PRASAD MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST30650 133.0616 LAXMI DEVI
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583278 PIYUSH PALIWAL HARISHANKER PALIWAL MALE EWS30651 133.0616 YESGEETA PALIWAL

225156 PRIYANKA MEGHWAL KHETA RAM MEGHWAL FEMALE SC30652 133.0616 RAMESHWARI

453754 MUKULDEV SINGH BHATI NARPAT SINGH BHATI MALE GEN30653 133.0616 JANTA BHATI

389912 NEHA MANOHAR MAHESH KUMAR MANOHAR FEMALE SC30654 133.0616 GEETA DEVI

269102 PRAMOD MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC30655 133.0616 VIMALESH DEVI

214005 BHAGIRATH MEENA RAMKUNWAR MEENA MALE ST30656 133.0616 SHANTI DEVI

498960 ISWAR GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC30657 133.0616 GEETA DEVI

613126 NEHA YADAV MANSINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC30658 133.0616 PREMLATA YADAV

600434 PRACHI MENARIA SANJAY MENARIA FEMALE EWS30659 133.0616 YASHODA MENARIA

556745 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMSAHAY SAINI MALE OBC30660 133.0616 SANTRA DEVI

382664 CHANDAN SINGH MINA SHRIMOHAN MINA MALE ST30661 133.0616 MUKESHI DEVI

180869 MANISH KUMAR NAGAR PURUSHOTTAM MALE OBC30662 133.0616 JANAKI BAI

553308 AAKASH MEENA SURAJMAL MEENA MALE ST30663 133.0616 BASHANTI DEVI

437857 SHILPA CHAIN SINGH FEMALE EWS30664 133.0616 SUMAN KANWAR

146730 PRAVESH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30665 133.0616 URMILA DEVI

447547 TUSHAR PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30666 133.0616 SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

514989 SANJAY KUMAR PARGI MANGI LAL PARGI MALE SC30667 133.0435 PUKLI DEVI

267822 DINESH KUMAR YADRAM SHARMA MALE EWS30668 133.0435 SHEELA DEVI

618911 ADITYA SINGH JODHA GIRVAR SINGH MALE EWS30669 133.0435 ASHA KANWAR

394846 DHAN KUMAR SWAMI MURLIDHAR SWAMI MALE OBC30670 133.0435 MANBHARI DEVI

508427 MAHIPAL KURI HARI RAM KURI MALE OBC30671 133.0435 MATHURAI DEVI

230942 MANOJ KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC30672 133.0435 BHANWARI DEVI

437390 SHARVAN KUMAR REWAR MUGANA RAM MALE OBC30673 133.0435 KAMALA DEVI

383916 MAHAVEER PARSAD REWAD SHRAWAN KUMAR REWAD MALE OBC30674 133.0435 ANCHI DEVI

223248 BHARAT UTTAM SUTHAR SHIV NARAYAN SUTHAR MALE OBC30675 133.0435 GANGA SUTHAR

462380 PINTU KACHHAWAHA MADAN LAL MALE OBC30676 133.0435 LEELA DEVI

626667 VISHVENDRA KUMAR BACHCHAN SINGH MALE OBC30677 133.0435 SHARDA DEVI

255592 MUKESH KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE OBC30678 133.0435 GUDDI DEVI

263135 RAKSHA JANGID RAMAVATAR JANGID FEMALE OBC30679 133.0435  DIVSITA DEVI

563924 YUVRAJ SINGH SOLANKEE BHANWAR SINGH SOLANKEE MALE EWS30680 133.0435 BHANWAR KANWAR

131309 MUKESH KUMAR JAT ARJUN LAL JAT MALE OBC30681 133.0435 VIMLA DEVI

611816 VIJAY KUMAR MEHRA RAMJI LAL MEHRA MALE OBC30682 133.0435 MOSHMI DEVI

444723 JITENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS30683 133.0435 ANTAR KANWAR

132591 PAPPU LAL KHAROL CHHITAR KHAROL MALE OBC30684 133.0435 LALI DEVI

150535 SURESH BHAMU CHHOTU RAM BHAMU MALE OBC30685 133.0435 MANOHARI DEVI

325144 REENA YOGI GIRDHARI LAL YOGI FEMALE OBC30686 133.0435 PREM DEVI YOGI

597904 VIJAY KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE GEN30687 133.0435 KRISHNA DEVI

425860 KAVITA KUMARI SAHI RAM FEMALE OBC30688 133.0435 SURESH DEVI

460555 DHARMENDRA KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE OBC30689 133.0435 GAIRO DEVI

560139 MANISH MADHIWAL SHANKAR MADHIWAL MALE SC30690 133.0435 REKHA DEVI

348080 VIKAS MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST30691 133.0435 RAJU DEVI MEENA

317628 DASHARATH SINGH DADGAS LALLURAM DADGAS MALE MBC30692 133.0435 SAPHEDI DEVI

141711 NAVNEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS30693 133.0435 SHYAM KANWAR

182943 SONU MALAV MULCHAND MALAV MALE OBC30694 133.0435 RAJU BAI

297050 CHYANAN MAL RAM LAL MALE SC30695 133.0435 SUMITRA

149749 DEEPAK TIWARI BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS30696 133.0435 LALI DEVI

395945 PAWAN KUMAR VAISHNVA HANUMAN PRASAD VAISHNVA MALE OBC30697 133.0435 CHANDO DEVI

526905 MANISH LOHAR KALU LAL LOHAR MALE OBC30698 133.0435 TAMU LOHAR

461356 JITENDRA PATEL POLARAM PATEL MALE OBC30699 133.0435 SAMDA DEVI

559013 VISHNU GOSWAMI RAM BABU MALE OBC30700 133.0435 SUNITA DEVI

410420 JITENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI GOVIND KUMAR MALE OBC30701 133.0435 GOMATI DEVI

608199 TILOK RAM GUMAN RAM MALE MBC30702 133.0435 CHAMPA DEVI

431919 MUKESH KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC30703 133.0435 BALI DEVI

147919 PRADEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH MALE EWS30704 133.0435 PREM KANWAR

224356 RAVINDAR BISHNOI RAMKUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC30705 133.0435 BHANWARI DEVI

297968 GAUTAM RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC30706 133.0435 PUSHPA DEVI

343287 SURYANSH CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30707 133.0435 BHAGWATI DEVI

265944 SEEMA SAINI RAMOTAR SAINI FEMALE OBC30708 133.0435 CHANDO DEVI

407483 MANOHAR SINGH DERAWAR SINGH MALE EWS30709 133.0435 PADAM KANWAR

228237 DINESH KUMAR BHANWARDAS MALE OBC30710 133.0435 PHOOLWANTI DEVI
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523270 MOHAN RATHOR GOPAL RATHOR MALE OBC30711 133.0435 YESTAMA RATHOR

346248 RAJAT SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN30712 133.0435 SUNITA SHARMA

517620 KESHA RAM JORA RAM MALE MBC30713 133.0435 JATI DEVI

187102 PARWATI VIRDHA RAM FEMALE OBC30714 133.0435 GOMATI

500016 RITESH KUMAR JAISWAL RAMPAL JAISWAL MALE OBC30715 133.0435 REENA DEVI

136509 GIRDHAREE JOGI KRISHNA KUMAR JOGI MALE OBC30716 133.0435 SHEELA JOGI

374639 SANDEEP SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS30717 133.0435 SUDHA KANWAR

234323 KESHAV SINGH RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS30718 133.0435 BAL KANWAR

620421 KULDEEP BAJYA KHEMA RAM BAJYA MALE OBC30719 133.0435 KANWARI DEVI

484034 PRIYANKA RATHORE KAMLESHWAR RATHORE FEMALE OBC30720 133.0254 LEELA CHANDRAWATI RATHORE

559083 SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA ROOP NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS30721 133.0254 SANTI DEVI

537590 GOURAV KUMAR BASWAL VINOD BASWAL MALE SC30722 133.0254 SUMAN DEVI

540630 LALITA KUMAWAT MANGAL CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC30723 133.0254  DIVMANJU DEVI

222172 RAJESH PRAJAPAT NEMI CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30724 133.0254 SHANTI DEVI

341990 SUNIL PRAJAPAT DHARMA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC30725 133.0254 SUKHI DEVI

340313 BALRAM NEHRA GULAB CHAND NEHRA MALE OBC30726 133.0254 BARJI DEVI

306591 JAYPAL BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC30727 133.0254 VIMLA DEVI

621759 BANWARI LAL DUNGA RAM MALE OBC30728 133.0254 AACHU DEVI

470273 BHARMAL KANA RAM MALE OBC30729 133.0254 KAMLA

449220 BANWARI LAL BABU RAM MALE OBC30730 133.0254 BARJU DEVI

290233 VIRENDRA GODARA KHETA RAM MALE OBC30731 133.0254 DHAPU DEVI

539694 PRIYANKA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC30732 133.0254 SANTOSH DEVI

611637 DINESH KUMAR YADAV MAHASINGH YADAV MALE OBC30733 133.0254 MISHRO DEVI

130389 OMPRAKASH BENIWAL HARI RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC30734 133.0254 DURGA DEVI

215136 ANANT SEN SURESH CHANDRA SEN MALE OBC30735 133.0254 SPMAYA SEN

456139 DINESH LAMROR RAMPRAKASH MALE OBC30736 133.0254 SANTOSH

384816 SATYENDAR KUMAR KHICHAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC30737 133.0254 SANTRA DEVI

448280 GAYTRI CHATURBHUJ PALIWAL FEMALE EWS30738 133.0254 DURGA DEVI

517805 BHARAT SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS30739 133.0254 DURGA KANWAR

122061 PRITHVI RAJ JAT PANNA RAM JAT MALE OBC30740 133.0254 BIRJU DEVI

373545 ADITYA KHOKER HARI MOHAN MEENA MALE ST30741 133.0254 ANAR DEVI MEENA

307093 KARTIK KUMAR JASWANT RAI MALE OBC30742 133.0254 CHARANJEET

532505 PRAVEEN GUPTA KAILASH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS30743 133.0254 MUKTI DEVI

474230 SALONI SHUKLA MADAN MOHAN SHUKLA FEMALE GEN30744 133.0254 SANTOSH SHARMA

267872 SAHIL KHAN SHABBIR KHAN MALE OBC30745 133.0254 SHABANA

362986 RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI SHIVCHARAN MALE OBC30746 133.0072 KAILASHI DEVI

318782 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS30747 133.0072 MADHUBALA SHARMA

556054 GOVERDHAN MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST30748 133.0072 ANOKHI DEVI

459230 SUMER SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS30749 133.0072 ANNU DEVI

399493 VIKRAM SINGH NAGAR DURGADUTT NAGAR MALE SC30750 133.0072 GULAB DEVI

554618 RAMJILAL YADAV RAM KISHORE YADAV MALE OBC30751 133.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

230527 TARA CHAND MANGLAV GANESHA RAM MANGLAV MALE OBC30752 133.0072 MANGEJ DEVI

539720 SONU CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL POONIA FEMALE OBC30753 133.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

622072 ASHFAK KHAN ARIF KHAN MALE OBC30754 133.0072 RAHISHA BANO

420392 MANJEETA KUMARI RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC30755 133.0072 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

612287 VIVEK TANWAR PYARE LAL MALE SC30756 133.0072 MANJU DEVI

357109 SUSHILA YADAV BANSHIDHAR YADAV FEMALE OBC30757 133.0072 MOHARI YADAV

127532 MURARI LAL BHARGAWA DAMODAR PRASAD MALE OBC30758 133.0072 KAMALA DEVI

511593 BAJRANG GOUR SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE EWS30759 133.0072 GODAVARI DEVI

293128 RAHUL SARSAR SURAJA RAM MALE SC30760 133.0072 NIRMALA

251629 SUBHASH SANWAR MAL MALE OBC30761 133.0072 TULSI DEVI

151285 VIPIN PAREEK KAILASH CHAND PAREEK MALE EWS30762 133.0072 PREM LATA PAREEK

631504 PRADEEP SONTHWAL JAL SINGH MALE SC30763 133.0072 DHANWANTI DEVI

192697 MAYANK KUMAR DHAKAR VINOD KUMAR DHAKAR MALE OBC30764 133.0072 YASHODA DEVI

225833 RAWAL SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE EWS30765 133.0072 SAYAR KANWAR

214149 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30766 133.0072 UMA DEVI

380519 KAILASH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC30767 133.0072 URMILA DEVI

352981 MEENU KUMAWAT RAMPARSAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC30768 133.0072 GULAB DEVI

566253 YAJVI SAHU RAM GOPAL SAHU FEMALE OBC30769 133.0072 KARISHNA SAHU

534549 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC30770 133.0072 GAYATRI DEVI
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624327 BABALU KUNTAL DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE OBC30771 133.0072 ANJU DEVI

258256 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST30772 133.0072 SAFEDI MEENA

172102 AMANDEEP SAIN DASHARTH KUMAR MALE OBC30773 133.0072 SUNITA DEVI

304674 SHWETA BISHNOI KULDEEP BISHNOI FEMALE OBC30774 133.0072 PUSHPA BISHNOI

161759 HARVEER GURJAR MULCHAND GURJAR MALE MBC30775 133.0072 MUNDRI DEVI

491101 UMASHANKAR NAGAR RAM SWAROOP NAGAR MALE OBC30776 133.0072 HEMLATA BAI

254880 KRISHAN SINGH NORANG SINGH MALE OBC30777 133.0072 OMA KANWAR

454386 LALITA CHOUDHARY UDARAM SINWAR FEMALE OBC30778 133.0072 MEERA DEVI

503026 AJAY SUMAN RAMBHAROSH MALE OBC30779 133.0072 GAYATRI SUMAN

173044 KIRTI KANVAR RAMVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS30780 133.0072 SANTOSH KANVAR

467367 ANUPRIYA JAKHAR JITENDRA SINGH JAKHAR FEMALE OBC30781 133.0072 REKHA

267843 KAJAL AMARNATH FEMALE OBC30782 133.0072 MUNNI DEVI

346480 KOMAL KANWAR SURESH SINGH FEMALE OBC30783 133.0072 GEETA KANWAR

515154 MAHAVEER SINGH SATYA NARAYAN MALE EWS30784 133.0072 SUNDAR KANWAR

624062 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI SONPAL SAINI MALE OBC30785 133.0072 KAMLESH

296950 RAMRATAN JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC30786 133.0072 INDRA DEVI

155544 RAVI KUMAR GANGA SAHAY MALE SC30787 133.0072 VIMALESH

507555 RAMKUNWAR KAMERIYA HIMMTA RAM MALE OBC30788 133.0072 PARMA DEVI

383322 MANU MUDGAL DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS30789 133.0072 KRISHNA SHARMA

389575 MOHIT SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS30790 133.0072 SUNITA DEVI

256583 ASHOK SAINI RAM KHILADI SAINI MALE OBC30791 133.0072 POONI DEVI

291382 RAHUL JAGDEESH MALE OBC30792 133.0072 VIDHYA DEVI

304337 PRITI BADRI PRASAD FEMALE OBC30793 133.0072 SUMITRA DEVI

384245 ARUN KUMAR JATAWAT NANDA RAM JATAWAT MALE SC30794 133.0072 SAVITRI DEVI

235771 PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR NARENDRA KUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC30795 133.0072 LALITA BAI

449410 RAKESH PRAJAPAT DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC30796 133.0072 RESHMI DEVI

597644 ANUBHAV SAWOT DEEPAK SAWOT MALE GEN30797 133.0072 YESHEMLATA SAWOT

332271 MANISH MEENA RAMBABU MEENA MALE ST30798 133.0072 KIRAN DEVI MEENA

343665 SACHIN BENIWAL NAND KISHORE BAIRWA MALE SC30799 133.0072 GULAB DEVI

406384 MANG SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS30800 133.0072 TULSI DEVI

207194 AMBIKA JAIN JAGDISH JAIN FEMALE EWS30801 133.0072 POOJA JAIN

554767 BALRAM CHOPRA SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC30802 133.0072 SUSHILA DEVI

167452 RAVI KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE ST30803 132.9891 SAVATRI DEVI

475854 KANHAIYA LAL GOPAL LAL MALE OBC30804 132.9891 MOHANI BAI

463090 SANJAY CHOUDHARY CHAINA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30805 132.9891 ACHU DEVI

157337 RAVINDRA LALA RAM MALE OBC30806 132.9891 RAMWATI

459407 DILIP KUMAR HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC30807 132.9891 RAMI DEVI

431532 KESHA RAM REWANT RAM MALE OBC30808 132.9891 CHUNNI DEVI

220273 OMPRAKASH KARWASARA SHRAWAN RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC30809 132.9891 LICHHAMA

475823 BIRBAL SUMAN RAMDEV SUMAN MALE OBC30810 132.9891 MANJU BAI

338823 ANURAG MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST30811 132.9891 KAILASHI DEVI

141873 VIKAS CHOUDHARY HARFOOL SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30812 132.9891 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

166416 SATYAVEER YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC30813 132.9891 CHAND DEVI

339629 SAURABH SINGH DAL CHAND MALE SC30814 132.9891 GEETA

177440 POOJA SOLANKI DILIP SINGH FEMALE GEN30815 132.9891 YESSANTOSH KANWAR

606987 MAHENDRA SINGH VANE SINGH MALE OBC30816 132.9891 PATASI DEVI

421685 ANKIT KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH MALE OBC30817 132.9891 SUMER DEVI

313442 AKSHAY YADAV CHOTH MAL YADAV MALE OBC30818 132.9891 GEETA DEVI

533581 SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC30819 132.9891 SAMPAT DEVI

556434 OMPRAKASH DHAKAR KANHAIYA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC30820 132.9891 MEERA DEVI

198229 SHAILENDRA KUMAR LAL SINGH MALE OBC30821 132.9891 RAM DAI

405011 SOHAN SINGH RATHORE RAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS30822 132.9891 MADHU KANWAR

207198 DIGAMBAR SINGH SUNDAR SINGH MALE OBC30823 132.9891 VIMLESH

408249 MAGA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE OBC30824 132.9891 AMKA

280451 RADHESHYAM MNOHAR LAL MALE OBC30825 132.9891 RANI

509634 KHIVRAJ RAMU RAM MALE OBC30826 132.9891 BALI

158279 DILEEP KUMAR JONWAL RATANLAL JONWAL MALE SC30827 132.9891 TARA DEVI

155250 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS30828 132.9891 GENDI DEVI SHARMA

383760 RAJNEESH MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST30829 132.9891 KESHANTI DEVI

563152 HANSRAJ MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST30830 132.9891 LAXMI DEVI
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229926 NIRMA BENIWAL SHIVDAYAL BENIWAL FEMALE OBC30831 132.9891 GUDDI DEVI

150569 ANISHA PUROHIT BHANWAR SINGH PUROHIT FEMALE EWS30832 132.9891 GULAB KANWAR

351839 DEVENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS30833 132.9891 SURTAJ KANWAR

399958 NEERAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN30834 132.9891 USHA AGRAWAL

366932 KULDEEP CHATURI SINGH MALE OBC30835 132.9891 MEENA KUMARI

384321 MAHESH YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC30836 132.9891 MEENA DEVI

577148 MITESH PRAJAPAT ROOP LAL PRAJAPAT MALE GEN30837 132.9891 YESPUSHPA PRAJAPAT

373740 RAVEENA MEENA LADDU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST30838 132.9891 BHAGA DEVI

549128 MANISHA SHARMA LAL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS30839 132.9891 SUMAN SHARMA

196835 RAVI KUMAR ROOP SINGH MALE OBC30840 132.9891 SHYAM VATI

477667 JYOTI MEENA RAMKAILASH MEENA FEMALE ST30841 132.9891 SUNITA MEENA

179531 CHETAN MALAV RAMSWAROOP MALAV MALE OBC30842 132.9891 RAM MURTI BAI

253760 RAVINDRA KARWASARA JAI CHAND KARWASARA MALE OBC30843 132.9891 KESHAR DEVI

424888 MEENA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC30844 132.9891 RAJBALA DEVI

233949 GANESHARAM KUMAWAT PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC30845 132.9891 PARWATI

328945 KRISHNA KUMAR BAIRWA BATTI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC30846 132.9891 KAMPOORI DEVI

354580 RAMBABU GURJAR CHATUR BHUJ GURJAR MALE MBC30847 132.9891 MAUSAM BAI

136000 AVINASH NATH JOGI NORAT NATH JOGI MALE OBC30848 132.9891 LADA DEVI

530608 LOVEKUSH YOGI DURGA LAL YOGI MALE OBC30849 132.9891 KALI DEVI

314160 PRAMOD SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC30850 132.9891 MEERA DEVI

462537 KAILASH PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL MALE OBC30851 132.9891 PAPPU DEVI

380196 HEMRAJ SAINI RAM PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC30852 132.9891 ANGURI DEVI

343762 NAVEEN AGRAWAL MOHAN LAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS30853 132.9891 MANJU AGRAWAL

229373 SUNIL GARG NARAYAN RAM GARG MALE SC30854 132.9891 KOSALYA DEVI

377213 DINESH YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC30855 132.9891 MOHINI DEVI

348057 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC30856 132.9891 CHHOTA DEVI

557024 LAXMAN GURJAR SOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC30857 132.9891 SAMODRA DEVI

348309 SANTOSH KUMAR JATAV KALYAN JATAV MALE SC30858 132.9891 ACHHAN BAI

396581 VISHAL KUMAWAT PHOOLCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC30859 132.9891 BHANWARI DEVI

193188 AADIL KHAN ALLANOOR MALE OBC30860 132.9891 MAJEETAN BANO

440268 HITESH PARASMAL BHARGAV MALE OBC30861 132.9891 PAMU DEVI

292861 YOGESH CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC30862 132.9891 SUMAN DEVI

394243 NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT POKAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS30863 132.9710 SURAJ DEVI

612257 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SUNDA RAM YADAV MALE OBC30864 132.9710 SHARVAN DEVI

252384 DINESH JANGIR GOPAL PRASAD MALE OBC30865 132.9710 PUSHPA DEVI

556267 SAIMA KHAN ANWAR AHMED FEMALE OBC30866 132.9710 KANEEZ FATHMA

387262 JITENDRA KUMAR PARSOYA MANGAL CHAND PARSOYA MALE SC30867 132.9710 MEERA DEVI

219172 PRASHANT HARSH RAMA KANT HARSH MALE EWS30868 132.9710 VIDHYA DEVI

357346 PAWAN KUMAR MAHUR KANHIYA LAL MAHUR MALE OBC30869 132.9710 MANOHAR DEVI

240327 PRIYANKA KUMARI JADAUN VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS30870 132.9710 PUSHPA BAI

179046 PARUL NAGAR SURENDRA NAGAR MALE OBC30871 132.9710 INDRA NAGAR

378861 ASHOK GORA MAHADEV PRASAD GORA MALE OBC30872 132.9710 KOYALI DEVI

228306 ARUNA RAJPUROHIT JETHU SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS30873 132.9710 SARSWATI DEVI

376439 RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30874 132.9710 SAROJ DEVI

433093 JAGDISH PALIWAL OMPRAKASH MALE EWS30875 132.9710 GANGA DEVI

390699 BHANWAR YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC30876 132.9710 SANTI DEVI

562786 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY RAMNIWASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30877 132.9710 SOHANI DEVI

288374 RAJESH SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS30878 132.9710 VIMALA DEVI

329757 JITENDRA MALI KAJOD MAL MALE OBC30879 132.9710 LAXMI DEVI

233534 MAMRAJ BHADU FUSA RAM MALE OBC30880 132.9710 GANGA DEVI

231503 GOPAL RAM MEGHWAL DUNGAR RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC30881 132.9710 RAJU DEVI

398089 MAINA YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC30882 132.9710 SAJNYA DEVI

468637 DEEPAK KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC30883 132.9710 BABY DEVI

423921 POOJA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC30884 132.9710 SUNITA DEVI

135492 MAHENDAR KHAROL SHANKAR LAL KHAROL MALE OBC30885 132.9710 KAMLA DEVI

525284 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN ISHWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS30886 132.9710 RATAN KUNWAR

235172 TARA CHAND MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST30887 132.9710 SANTOSH MEENA

497081 PIYUSH MEWARA RAMESHWAR MEWARA MALE OBC30888 132.9710 MANJU MEWARA

566175 VISHNU KUMAR DHAKAR RAJESH KUMAR DHAKAR MALE OBC30889 132.9710 SAMODRA DEVI

147683 KRISHNA JANGIR MANNA RAM MALE OBC30890 132.9710 SANTOSH DEVI
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170293 RINKU SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS30891 132.9710 MAHBHARI DEVI

441934 UMESH CHOUDHARY MUNNA RAM MALE OBC30892 132.9710 PURA DEVI

142498 DESHRAJ YADAV BANSHIDHAR YADAV MALE OBC30893 132.9710 MANOHARI DEVI

407399 BHAGWANDAN KUMP DAN MALE OBC30894 132.9710 BABU DEVI

439580 NATHU SINGH SANG SINGH MALE EWS30895 132.9710 FOOL KANWAR

382857 PRAKASH JAT DHURA RAM JAT MALE OBC30896 132.9710 MEENA DEVI

381082 HEMANG SHARMA AMRESH SHARMA MALE EWS30897 132.9710 GUDDI SHARMA

230965 UPADESH DOGIWAL SAHI RAM MALE OBC30898 132.9710 KRISHNA DEVI

142155 NAVEEN SATISH KUMAR MALE ST30899 132.9710 SANGEETA

358686 VISHNU SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS30900 132.9710 SHANTI DEVI

605357 JITENDRA CHOUHAN JAIRAM MALE OBC30901 132.9710 NEMA DEVI

619663 HEMA RAM PANNA RAM MALE SC30902 132.9710 GEETA

290058 ASHISH LILADHAR YADAV MALE OBC30903 132.9710 KAUSHYALYA

161744 HIMANSHU AGARWAL DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL MALE EWS30904 132.9710 SUMITRA DEVI

327548 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC30905 132.9710 VIDHYA DEVI

198915 HAREEKRASHN JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC30906 132.9710 VEERVATI

593635 RISHI SHARMA LALIT SHARMA MALE GEN30907 132.9710 YESLEELA DEVI

301437 KHUSHDEEP KOUR BALKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC30908 132.9710 HARJINDER KOUR

171544 TRILOK SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC30909 132.9710 LAKSHMI

624459 GAURAV SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS30910 132.9710 HEMLATA

435376 SALEEM MOHAMMAD SUBAN KHAN MALE OBC30911 132.9710 JAREENA BANO

554665 KULDEEP YADAV RISHIRAJ YADAV MALE OBC30912 132.9710 BARMA DEVI

470568 NARESH KUMAR VIRADHA RAM MALE OBC30913 132.9710 NEMI DEVI

365632 NISHA SWAMI VIJENDRA KUMAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC30914 132.9710 MADHUBALA SWAMI

279380 KIRTI BHATI SANJAY BHATI FEMALE OBC30915 132.9710 INDU BHATI

545904 MAMTA KANWAR NAND SINGH FEMALE EWS30916 132.9710 GULAB KANWAR

444204 AAKASH VISHNOI PUKHRAJ VISHNOI MALE OBC30917 132.9710 PUSHPA DEVI

439188 BHARAT BHATI SOHAN LAL BHATI MALE OBC30918 132.9710 JANI DEVI

548923 RINKU MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC30919 132.9710 SUMITRA

326447 KAILASH KUMAR KHAMMA RAM SAINI MALE OBC30920 132.9529 PERMESHWARI DEVI

180873 SANDEEP NAGAR JODHRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC30921 132.9529 LALTA NAGAR

383975 RAKESH SOGAN BABU LAL SOGAN MALE SC30922 132.9529 SANTOSH DEVI

562602 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI HARI RAM SAINI MALE OBC30923 132.9529 RAMPYARI DEVI

455485 AMIT BIDOYA UGMA RAM BIDOYA MALE SC30924 132.9529 VIMLA DEVI

612158 KRISHAN KUMAR SHYORAM MALE MBC30925 132.9529 KAMLI DEVI

423681 VIJENDRA SAINI VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC30926 132.9529 KAUSHLYA DEVI

576284 PREM LATA NAGDA SHRILAL NAGDA FEMALE GEN30927 132.9529 YESROOPMANI DEVI NAGDA

297715 VISHNU MADAN LAL MALE OBC30928 132.9529 KAILASH DEVI

495668 MADHU MEENA RAM NIWAS MEENA FEMALE ST30929 132.9529 KAMLESH MEENA

299429 MALLIKA RAMESH KUMAR PARNAMI FEMALE EWS30930 132.9529 REKHA

201809 KRISHNA KANT MURARI LAL MALE OBC30931 132.9529 BHOO DEVI

220366 DEEN DAYAL PARMARAM MALE OBC30932 132.9529 SONA DEVI

281578 SANJAY KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC30933 132.9529 BHAGWANTI DEVI

332718 KAVITA YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV FEMALE OBC30934 132.9529 VIMLA DEVI

251661 VARSHA CHOUDHARY MOHANLAL GODARA FEMALE OBC30935 132.9529 SUNITA GODARA

570345 SHAILENDRA SINGH JHALA NIRBHAY SINGH JHALA MALE GEN30936 132.9529 YESPRAKASH KUNWAR

512885 ANAND SINGH RAO SHAITAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC30937 132.9529 SHANTA KANWAR

533978 NEHA MANGAL MUKESH KUMAR MANGAL FEMALE EWS30938 132.9529 SUNITA MANGAL

421575 POOJA SWAMI SHIVPRASAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC30939 132.9529 KRISHNA DEVI

447089 KHINYA RAM BHURA RAM MALE OBC30940 132.9529 SUWADEVI

551371 KISHOR KUMAR MALI GAJA RAM MALI MALE OBC30941 132.9529 KAMALA DEVI

327029 PRIYATAM SINGH LOHARWAR BRIJ MOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC30942 132.9529 RAMNARI BAIRWA

559476 GANESH PRAJAPATI MOTI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC30943 132.9529 DURGA DEVI

505321 PRADEEP SINGH SHIV SINGH MALE EWS30944 132.9529 MANJU KANWAR

418152 PRIYANSH JAIN NILESH JAIN MALE EWS30945 132.9529 SANGITA JAIN

159139 MONU KUMAR RAMKISHAN MALE OBC30946 132.9529 KAVITA DEVI

171023 ANSHU SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS30947 132.9529 MADHU SHARMA

462603 DINESH KUMAR SANWAL SINGH MALE EWS30948 132.9529 SAYARA DEVI

370878 AJEET SINGH GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC30949 132.9529 LEELA DEVI

593620 BHAVESH MEGHWAL UDAI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC30950 132.9529 GANGA BAI MEGHWAL
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439563 AJAY DHAKA MOHAN RAM DHAKA MALE OBC30951 132.9529 BHANWARI DEVI

316397 YOGESH CHHOTE LAL MALE ST30952 132.9529 CHARAN BAI MEENA

311412 SAPNA DOULATRAM FEMALE OBC30953 132.9529 SARLA

442684 ABHISHEK SALU RAM MALE SC30954 132.9529 LEELA DEVI

410757 VIKESH KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE SC30955 132.9529 BHARATI DEVI

373878 JITENDRA SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC30956 132.9529 LADA DEVI

454105 HARI KRISHNA ASOO RAM MALE GEN30957 132.9529 RAMEWSHWARI

408349 OM PRAKASH DUNGRA RAM MALE OBC30958 132.9529 MEERON DEVI

389550 YADAVENDAR YADAV GHASI RAM YADAV MALE OBC30959 132.9348 SHRAWAN DEVI

361323 RAJU LAL CHOUDHARY NANU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC30960 132.9348 SUNDRI DEVI CHOUDHARY

536442 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS30961 132.9348 CHAMELI DEVI SHARMA

152295 PAWAN KUMAR MEGHWAL HANUMAN RAM MALE SC30962 132.9348 RAJU DEVI

502538 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA PREM SHANKER SHARMA MALE GEN30963 132.9348 SHILA SHARMA

305188 MANISH KUMAR DAYA RAM GODARA MALE OBC30964 132.9348 RAMESHWARI DEVI

341302 PARDEEP SINGH JAIVEER SINGH MALE EWS30965 132.9348 UMED DEVI

163487 SHIVAM SAIN HARIOM SAVITA MALE GEN30966 132.9348 SANTOSH DEVI

419674 NIHARIKA KUMARI KAMAL KUMAR FEMALE OBC30967 132.9348 SUNITA JANGIR

391900 BRIJ MOHAN KAPOORIYA HARSAHAY KAPOORIYA MALE OBC30968 132.9348 KAUSHALYA DEVI

192543 DESHRAJ HEERA LAL MALE MBC30969 132.9348 MUKTI DEVI

550755 NETI RAM VEERA RAM MALE MBC30970 132.9348 RADHA DEVI

317376 NAVEEN KUMAR PARASHAR RAVI KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS30971 132.9348 ASHA DEVI

507376 RAM PRAKASH HEMARAM MALE OBC30972 132.9348 JANKI DEVI

306631 SARJEET BALU RAM MALE OBC30973 132.9348 ANA DEVI

366337 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT ROHITASHVA KUMAR MALE OBC30974 132.9348 RATANI DEVI

502843 SONAKSHI PAL SHIV KUMAR PAL FEMALE MBC30975 132.9348 PREMLATA PAL

200065 YADUVEER SINGH SHREEPAL SINGH MALE OBC30976 132.9348 FOOLAN DEI

425614 SUNIL KUMAR VIDYADHAR SAINI MALE OBC30977 132.9348 MEERA DEVI

165708 BHARTI SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA FEMALE OBC30978 132.9348 BABLI SHARMA

548959 KIRTI KUMAWAT PANNA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC30979 132.9348 BHANWARI DEVI

505149 SHARMA SHALUBEN RAJESHBHAI FEMALE EWS30980 132.9348 LILA DEVI

484736 GITESH SEN OM PRAKASH SEN MALE OBC30981 132.9348 SEEMA BAI SEN

204105 RAM KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC30982 132.9348 JASODA DEVI

626322 SHAILESH YADAV JAYDEV SINGH MALE OBC30983 132.9348 SHIVRANI

500994 BHARAT KUMAR RAM LAL NAGAR MALE OBC30984 132.9348 SANTOSH

376005 MANISH KUMAR MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA MALE ST30985 132.9348 VINITA DEVI

523761 VINOD KUMAWAT RAMESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC30986 132.9348 GEETA DEVI

162116 RAJANI KUMARI GULAB SINGH FEMALE SC30987 132.9348 KESHANTA DEVI

390403 JITENDRA SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS30988 132.9348 GEETA DEVI

455276 REVA RAM SHANKARA RAM MALE SC30989 132.9348 SARU DEVI

619054 RAKESH CHAUDHARY DAYAL RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC30990 132.9348 MANJU DEVI

500648 LOKESH KUMAR LAVVANSHI BHANWAR SINGH LAVVANSHI MALE OBC30991 132.9348 RAM LILA BAI

574938 KOMAL JHALA RAJVEER SINGH FEMALE GEN30992 132.9348 YESPUSHPA KUNWAR

505308 LAXMI VERMA SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA FEMALE OBC30993 132.9348 LALITA DEVI

127022 ANKIT GODARA PARMA RAM MALE OBC30994 132.9348 RADHA DEVI

569659 KUSHAL JOSHI MOTIRAM JI JOSHI MALE GEN30995 132.9348 YESGEETA BAI

330394 ASHISH SHARMA GOKUL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS30996 132.9348 INDU DEVI

618229 MAYA RAMESHWAR LAL ANANDA FEMALE OBC30997 132.9348 MUNNI DEVI

447333 GAUTAM KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC30998 132.9348 BASANTI DEVI

285563 SONIA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC30999 132.9348 GEETA RANI

334462 VIKAS CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31000 132.9348 RASAL DEVI

222807 KULDEEP DEVA RAM MALE OBC31001 132.9348 SUA DEVI

454082 RAM NIWASH BABU LAL MALE OBC31002 132.9348 PUNI DEVI

387538 AKASH KUMAR MAHAWAR BHEEMRAJ MAHAWAR MALE SC31003 132.9348 MAYA DEVI

229040 NANDITA JOSHI DAMODAR JOSHI FEMALE EWS31004 132.9348 SHANTI JOSHI

254209 VIJENDRA SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS31005 132.9167 INDRA KANWAR

323476 YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KHYALI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31006 132.9167 ANARI DEVI

514846 RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT DHAGLA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31007 132.9167 SIMA DEVI

154958 Jasvinder Singh Surain Singh MALE OBC31008 132.9167 BALWANT KOUR

494310 GOLDAN KUMAR MEENA JALDHARI MEENA MALE ST31009 132.9167 KISTURI DEVI MEENA

169291 SATVEER SINGH VED PRAKASH MALE MBC31010 132.9167 RAKMA
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389127 DARPAN VERMA RAMAVTAR VERMA MALE SC31011 132.9167 RANI DEVI

345958 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN KALU RAM SAIN MALE OBC31012 132.9167 URMILA DEVI

434211 TRILOK SINGH BHATI MANGU SINGH BHATI MALE GEN31013 132.9167 VIMAL KANWAR

240714 ABHIMANYU SINGH HADA RAGHUVEER SINGH HADA MALE GEN31014 132.9167 MANOJ KANWAR

446623 DEVA RAM NEHRA KARNA RAM NEHRA MALE OBC31015 132.9167 DALOO DEVI

441653 DEEPAK PALIWAL PRABHULAL PALIWAL MALE EWS31016 132.9167 JASODA PALIWAL

456802 HANUMAN THAKARA RAM MALE OBC31017 132.9167 SHAYANTI DEVI

620274 GIRDHARI RAM CHIMANA RAM MALE OBC31018 132.9167 BHANWARI DEVI

578492 KARAN GARG CHANDRA SHEKHAR GARG MALE OBC31019 132.9167 YESRAJU DEVI

443397 VIKRAM SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS31020 132.9167 PUSHPA KANWAR

529058 LALA REBARI SHIV LAL REBARI MALE MBC31021 132.9167 SHAMBHU DEVI

172253 ANAMIKA ODD GULAB CHAND ODD FEMALE OBC31022 132.9167 SUBHADRA DEVI

357242 HARIOM SHARMA MALIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS31023 132.9167 SUMAN DEVI

529090 TAPESH NEMA RAM MALE SC31024 132.9167 RAJU DEVI

540683 SEEMA BAJIYA GOPAL SINGH BAJIYA FEMALE OBC31025 132.9167 PREM DEVI

314125 MAHESH PEEPLODA PRABHU DAYAL PEEPLODA MALE OBC31026 132.9167 KRISHNA DEVI

457878 SHYAM BISHNOI BHAGWANARAM MALE OBC31027 132.9167 KANKU DEVI

344104 SUNIL CHOUDHARY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31028 132.9167 SANTOSH DEVI

284105 GURPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC31029 132.9167 KULVINDER KAUR

516451 SUBHASH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT DEEPA RAM MALE OBC31030 132.9167 GEETA DEVI

326964 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC31031 132.9167 SITA DEVI

181582 ROOPCHAND GURJAR KESRI LAL MALE MBC31032 132.9167 LATURI BAI

606293 SUNIL BOHRA LIKHMA RAM MALE SC31033 132.9167 SUMITRA

295738 SARDUL SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS31034 132.9167 BHAGWANTI DEVI

553920 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31035 132.9167 BADAM DEVI

619983 KARAN R DHAYAL RAMNIWAS DHAYAL MALE OBC31036 132.9167 KAUSHALYA DEVI

370648 MANISH KUMAR MEENA SUKHLAL MEENA MALE ST31037 132.9167 JAIBAI DEVI

446735 SURENDRA SINGH BEDA RAMCHANDRA BEDA MALE OBC31038 132.9167 MANJU DEVI

622241 PRADEEP NETRA MOTA RAM MALE OBC31039 132.9167 RADHA DEVI

503025 DIVYANSH RATHOR DINBANDHU RATHOR MALE OBC31040 132.9167 SHEELA RATHOR

621534 SHIVAM DIXIT CHANDRAPRAKASH DIXIT MALE EWS31041 132.9167 SUMAN DIXIT

512059 POOJA BADRI PRASAD FEMALE SC31042 132.9167 SUMAN DEVI

385724 ASHISH CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL MALE OBC31043 132.9167 LALI DEVI

231574 MADHAV VYAS AJAY KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN31044 132.9167 NEELAM VYAS

269494 AJENDRA SINGH BANVARI LAL MALE MBC31045 132.9167 PREMVATI DEVI

508953 GAUTAM SIKHWAL RAM PRAKASH SIKHWAL MALE EWS31046 132.9167 UMA DEVI

352805 GOUTAM NAMA RAKESH NAMA MALE OBC31047 132.9167 SUNITA NAMA

338931 BABU LAL YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC31048 132.8986 GEETA DEVI

306119 KRISHAN KUMAR MANPHOOL RAM MALE OBC31049 132.8986 SARBATI DEVI

401384 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31050 132.8986 GEETA DEVI

479287 RAM SWAROOP MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST31051 132.8986 KANYA BAI MEENA

620283 SADDAM HUSSAIN DHANU KHAN MALE OBC31052 132.8986 SUGRA BANU

318787 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY LALARAM JAT MALE OBC31053 132.8986 RASAL DEVI

163621 MAHIR KHAN NAZIR KHAN MALE OBC31054 132.8986 KALLY BANO

161215 DINESH CHAND BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC31055 132.8986 CHHOTI DEVI

425816 MANEESH KUMAR SHIVPAL RAM MALE OBC31056 132.8986 GHOTI DEVI

190943 SHWETA RATHOUR ARVIND RATHOUR FEMALE EWS31057 132.8986 SHASHI RATHOUR

351427 REKHA SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC31058 132.8986 BHOORA DEVI

290990 JAGMEET SINGH PARMINDER SINGH MALE OBC31059 132.8986 CHARANJEET KAUR

436750 HARISH MAKAWANA KESHAR MAL MALE OBC31060 132.8986 LALITA

489701 RAJVEER GURJAR BEERBAL GURJAR MALE MBC31061 132.8986 CHHOTA DEVI GURJAR

354201 AMIT CHOUDHARY GANPAT LAL MALE OBC31062 132.8986 PREM DEVI

131662 PAWAN KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC31063 132.8986 KAMLA DEVI

250211 OM PARKASH KHETA RAM MALE OBC31064 132.8986 CHHOTU DEVI

323114 MANOJ KUMAR JAT SURAJ MAL JAT MALE OBC31065 132.8986 TEEJA DEVI

203428 CHITRA DHAKER KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC31066 132.8986 KAMLESH DHAKER

308901 SUMIT BUDH RAM MALE OBC31067 132.8986 SHOBHA DEVI

432068 UDAI SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS31068 132.8986 PAWNI DEVI

137560 SHEETAL PRAJAPATI SHRAWANLAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC31069 132.8986 LATA DEVI

507452 YUGAL KISHOR SEN VED PRAKASH SEN MALE OBC31070 132.8986 JASU DEVI
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233081 GIRDHARI RAM JAT HARMAN RAM MALE OBC31071 132.8986 HASTU DEVI

242722 SAWAN KUMAR MEHAR SHIV LAL MALE SC31072 132.8986 CHANDA BAI

393909 SOURAV DHANIA SURESH DHANIA MALE SC31073 132.8986 MEERA DEVI

145015 SUMAN CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC31074 132.8986 NANI DEVI

379012 ANNU SAINI POONAM CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC31075 132.8986 SEEMA DEVI

398725 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS31076 132.8986 VIMLA DEVI

370345 RAKESH SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS31077 132.8986 SITA DEVI

565711 KAVITA SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC31078 132.8986 GHEESI DEVI

207890 RANJEET SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS31079 132.8986 GOVIND KANWAR

122240 SETHU GURJAR PUSARAM GURJAR MALE MBC31080 132.8986 SEETA DEVI

512358 SUMIT SOLANKI LAXMIKANT SOLANKI MALE OBC31081 132.8986 MUNNI DEVI

611336 ABHISHEK YADAV RAMJILAL YADAV MALE OBC31082 132.8986 SUMAN YADAV

335019 GAURAV VIJAY DWARKA PRASAD VIJAY MALE EWS31083 132.8986 REKHA VIJAY

449557 CHANDAN SINGH SHAKTI DAN MALE OBC31084 132.8986 NENU KANWAR

468114 KAILASH JALA RAM MALE OBC31085 132.8986 KESHU DEVI

512974 NALINI AKHAWAT SHIVRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC31086 132.8986 SUMEDHA KANWAR

219470 KAILASH RAM BIRMA RAM MALE OBC31087 132.8986 SUGNAI

224019 RAKESH BISHNOI GANGABISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC31088 132.8986 VIMALA DEVI

451951 MAGA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC31089 132.8986 DHAPU DEVI

552831 KULDEEP SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH MALE EWS31090 132.8986 KIRAN KANWAR

158022 DILEEP SINGH PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC31091 132.8986 PAPITA DEVI

230272 VISHNU MANDA MAHI RAM MANDA MALE OBC31092 132.8986 ROSHANI DEVI

237109 FARUKH ALI ASGAR ALI MALE OBC31093 132.8986 BASHIRAN BANO

438951 MANISH CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS MALE OBC31094 132.8986 TIJU DEVI

559290 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA ARJUN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC31095 132.8986 PALI DEVI

404241 SAURAV VASHISHTHA KAMAL PRASAD VASHISHTHA MALE GEN31096 132.8986 PAVITRA VASHISHTHA

162742 TARUN PRADHAN RAVINDRA PRADHAN MALE EWS31097 132.8986 SUNITA SHARMA

620144 YOGIRAJ PREMA RAM MALE SC31098 132.8986 SHANTI DEVI

591017 RITIK PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR MALE OBC31099 132.8986 YESGEETA PATIDAR

230819 SURESH LAKHARA PUNAMCHAND LAKHARA MALE OBC31100 132.8986 SUMITRA DEVI

626022 Lakhan Indra Prakash MALE SC31101 132.8986 SHEELA

450480 VINOD JEEWAN RAM MALE OBC31102 132.8986 SANTOSH

233271 MUKESH GODARA MAGHARAM GODARA MALE OBC31103 132.8986 RAJU DEVI

244211 MAHENDRA SINGH KESAR SINGH MALE GEN31104 132.8986 PUSHPA KUNWAR

186548 JYOTI BHARU RAM FEMALE OBC31105 132.8986 JETHEE DEVI

575021 VINOD PANCHAWAT KAMALA SHANKER MALE EWS31106 132.8804 SOHNI BAI

533913 BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR JAYRAM GURJAR MALE MBC31107 132.8804 RAMESHWARI DEVI

171891 BABITA BAI RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC31108 132.8804 SHEELA DEVI

534626 SURENDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC31109 132.8804 RUKMANI DEVI

420530 MAMTA SAINI RAMESHWER LAL FEMALE OBC31110 132.8804 PATASI DEVI

223946 PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI MAHESH KANT SWAMI MALE OBC31111 132.8804 PARMESHWARI DEVI

502722 ROOP SINGH MALI RAMKHILADI MALI MALE OBC31112 132.8804 KESHANTA DEVI

423591 ARVIND MANJOO VIJAY MANJOO MALE OBC31113 132.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

412873 AYUSHI SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN31114 132.8804 SUNITA SHARMA

165957 SAROJ KUMARI KHORWAL OM PRAKASH KHORWAL FEMALE SC31115 132.8804 RAJVATI DEVI

189012 DHAPU CHOUDHARY RANA RAM FEMALE OBC31116 132.8804 ANACHI DEVI

323322 ASHOK MEENA SHARWAN MEENA MALE ST31117 132.8804 PHOOLI DEVI

306545 POOJA RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC31118 132.8804 INDRA

378744 RAHUL MISHRA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS31119 132.8804 SHASHI KALA

152520 KARAN SINGH RAJPOOT VIJAY SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS31120 132.8804 CHHAGAN BAI

358010 RAJVEER SINGH RAJAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS31121 132.8804 SAJJAN KANWAR

187336 MAHENDRA DAN SUJAN DAN MALE OBC31122 132.8804 ROOPA KANWAR

623105 RISHABH DADHICH DEEPAK DADHICH MALE GEN31123 132.8804 SUNITA

323586 KOMAL KUMAWAT PUSHKAR RAJ KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC31124 132.8804 SAJANA KUMAWAT

434589 MRIGYANKA CHAWDA SHATRUSHAL SINGH CHAWDA FEMALE GEN31125 132.8804 YASHODHARA CHAWDA

563444 KASHIRAM CHOUDHARY AMBA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31126 132.8804 RATNI DEVI

212158 POOJA TELI BHANWAR LAL TELI FEMALE OBC31127 132.8804 DURGA DEVI

524339 DEVENDRA RATA RAM MALE OBC31128 132.8804 RATI DEVI

144336 ASHOK THAROL LALA RAM THAROL MALE OBC31129 132.8804 SANTOSH

460441 GOVIND BAIRAD ANOPA RAM MALE OBC31130 132.8804 BHANWARI DEVI
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418744 PRIYA KUMARI YOGI RAMCHANDRA YOGI FEMALE OBC31131 132.8804 RAJBALA

299534 DEEPIKA DEEPCHAND FEMALE OBC31132 132.8804 SUMITRA

207673 AKSHAY DHAKAR RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC31133 132.8804 RAMDULARI DEVI

632372 SAPNA SUNDAR LAL FEMALE OBC31134 132.8804 SAVITA DEVI

435734 SUNIL BHANANGA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC31135 132.8804 SUMAN

301578 PRADEEP SINGH DHAUNSI JAGTAR SINGH MALE OBC31136 132.8804 JASPAL KAUR

279782 DIVYA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC31137 132.8804 SHAKUNTLA

486374 RAGHUNANDAN GAUTAM GAUTAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS31138 132.8623 SUMITRA GAUTAM

502666 HEMRAJ SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC31139 132.8623 JAMNA BAI

126105 MUKESH KUMAR SUKHVEER SINGH MALE OBC31140 132.8623 GEETA DEVI

386998 JITENDRA YADAV JAIPAL YADAV MALE OBC31141 132.8623 RAMKALA DEVI

165102 RAJKUMAR SINGH RAJPOOT DASHRATH SINGH MALE EWS31142 132.8623 KANWAR DEVI

305641 POOJA RANI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE GEN31143 132.8623 SHARDA DEVI

227519 MONIKA KANWAR PRITHVI SINGH FEMALE GEN31144 132.8623 KANCHAN KANWAR

386872 SUMIT MAHALA VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC31145 132.8623 SUPRIYA DEVI

381892 YATINDRA KUMAR SHARMA KRISHANAWTAR SHARMA MALE EWS31146 132.8623 SHASHI BALA

335941 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA MALE GEN31147 132.8623 SUMAN DEVI

313177 HIMMAT RAM CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31148 132.8623 SHANTRA DEVI

229775 HEMLATA TANWAR DEVKISHAN FEMALE OBC31149 132.8623 CHANDRKALA

509666 MAHENDRA MUNDEL CHENA RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC31150 132.8623 SUNDER DEVI

484417 RAMAVATAR JAT KEDAR JAT MALE OBC31151 132.8623 SAMPATI

546256 ASNA KUMAWAT BHAGIRATH MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC31152 132.8623 SUMAN KUMAWAT

333086 KRISHNA KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS31153 132.8623 SUDHA DEVI

169029 SUNIL KUMAR CHHOTE LAL MALE SC31154 132.8623 SHARBAT

366534 AMIT KUMAR SATISH CHAND MALE MBC31155 132.8623 KRISHANA

450611 ASHOK KHOKHAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC31156 132.8623 INDRA DEVI

323940 NIKITA KUMARI SAHI RAM MUND FEMALE OBC31157 132.8623 NIRMALA DEVI

627667 MUEEN KHAN FAKHRUDDIN MALE OBC31158 132.8623 ABIDA

171245 KAVITA SHARMA RAMESHWAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS31159 132.8623 MITHLESH SHARMA

409674 ASHOK SUTHAR SAINARAM MALE OBC31160 132.8623 BHANWARI DEVI

620836 MAHIPAL GILA LAXMAN RAM GILA MALE OBC31161 132.8623 RAMESHWARI DEVI

191711 PUSHPENDRA SINGH JAY SINGH MALE OBC31162 132.8623 SANTOSH

384218 DIVYANG KUMAR GUPTA DEVENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS31163 132.8623 SUDHA DEVI

517940 JITENDRA KUMAR ANKIYA KESARAM ANKIYA MALE SC31164 132.8623 KANYA DEVI

259908 KOMAL GAUR DHARA SINGH GAUR FEMALE EWS31165 132.8623 SARALA DEVI

450851 NAVEEN PRAJAPAT PARAS MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31166 132.8623 MANJU PRAJAPAT

145825 HANIF MOHAMMAD MANSURI IQBAL MOHAMMAD MANSURI MALE OBC31167 132.8623 MUMTAJ BANO

621774 SHARDA DANA RAM FEMALE OBC31168 132.8623 RUKMA DEVI

180529 NIKHIL SEN BABLU SEN MALE OBC31169 132.8623 LAXMI BAI

305689 SURENDRA SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC31170 132.8442 SILOCHANA DEVI

228295 VINAY KUMAR RANKAWAT DEVKI NANDAN RANKAWAT MALE OBC31171 132.8442 LALITA DEVI

559022 VIKASH SHARMA BRIJRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS31172 132.8442 SURESH SHARMA

286431 PRIYA MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC31173 132.8442 RAJESHVARI DEVI

475105 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC31174 132.8442 YASHODA DEVI

605907 RADHESHYAM DETWAL BABU LAL DETWAL MALE SC31175 132.8442 NAYALI DEVI

401929 RAJPRAKASH MAAN DHANNA LAL MAAN MALE OBC31176 132.8442 MANNI DEVI

200016 REKHA THAN SINGH FEMALE OBC31177 132.8442 MEERA DEVI

149203 INKLAB MOHD ISMAIL KAZI MALE EWS31178 132.8442 JEHRA BANO

511211 PAWAN SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS31179 132.8442 UGAM KANWAR

415188 LOKESH KUMAR DANGI RADHESHYAM DANGI MALE OBC31180 132.8442 KALAVATI BAI

223895 SUNIL FULWARIYA OM PRAKASH MALE SC31181 132.8442 SUSHILA

284485 ANKITA RAJA RAM FEMALE OBC31182 132.8442 URMILA

457784 DEVENDAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC31183 132.8442 KAMLA

249462 MAHIPAL SARAN PRABHU DAYAL SARAN MALE OBC31184 132.8442 SOHANI DEVI

142192 PRADEEP KUMAR BURDAK BHANWAR LAL BURDAK MALE OBC31185 132.8442 MOHANI DEVI

522140 LOKESH DHAKER SHOKIN DHAKER MALE OBC31186 132.8442 YESRAMKURI BAI DHAKER

445470 RAM LAXMI RAM PAL FEMALE OBC31187 132.8442 PHOOLI

441796 DURGA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC31188 132.8442 RUKHMON DEVI

354295 PAVAN KUMAR SAINI SRAVAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC31189 132.8261 KALYANI DEVI

145294 RAVINDRA PRASAD DAMODAR PRASAD MALE OBC31190 132.8261 MANJU DEVI
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357828 PAWAN SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC31191 132.8261 RATAN DEVI

132869 SUJATA PATAWAT GOPAL SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC31192 132.8261 MEENA

460251 MOHAMMAD TAYYAB QUAZI MOHAMMAD SHAHID QUAZI MALE GEN31193 132.8261 JUNEDA BIBI

296198 RIPUDAMAN SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS31194 132.8261 SUMER KANWAR

618073 NANDKISHOR MOHANRAM MALE OBC31195 132.8261 BALI DEVI

256405 GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS31196 132.8261 LAXMI DEVI

388836 SURENDRA YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAI YADAV MALE OBC31197 132.8261 MEVA DEVI

336449 KESHAV SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS31198 132.8261 LALI DEVI

296664 RAM NIWAS BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS31199 132.8261 KIRAN DEVI

447795 RAKESH BABU LAL MALE OBC31200 132.8261 BHURI DEVI

458985 JITENDRA LEGA ANOPA RAM MALE OBC31201 132.8261 SANTOSH

150551 BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC31202 132.8261 KISHNI DEVI

378417 ANIL KARODIA RUPNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC31203 132.8261 SHANTI DEVI

377181 SIDHANT JOSHI KULDEEP PRAKASH JOSHI MALE EWS31204 132.8261 SANTOSH JOSHI

588100 TUSHAR NAYAK LAXMI NARAYAN NAYAK MALE MBC31205 132.8261 REKHA DEVI

353330 RONU JATAV SHREE LAL JATAV MALE SC31206 132.8261 PITAM BAI

499277 SAKIB KHAN SALIM KHAN MALE EWS31207 132.8261 MUMTAZ BEE

193365 ARCHANA SHARMA DAMODAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS31208 132.8261 GEETA SHARMA

302351 BABITA BALVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC31209 132.8261 KRISHANA

227809 SHUBHAM KHATRI ASHARAM KHATRI MALE EWS31210 132.8261 SUMAN KHATRI

596085 VIRENDRA SINGH RAO KAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC31211 132.8261 RAJU BAI

338343 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS31212 132.8261 PREM LATA SHARMA

464553 HARENDRA BHAKAR BHEENYA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31213 132.8261 GEETA DEVI

512599 AMRIT KUMAR BAROOPAL VARDA RAM MALE SC31214 132.8261 KAMLA DEVI

169146 NAVEEN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS31215 132.8261 KAMLESH

273918 JATIN PANDYA LALIT PANDYA MALE EWS31216 132.8261 YESJAGRATI PANDYA

481931 HARKESH SINGH GURJAR RAMKISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC31217 132.8261 KESHANTA DEVI

173535 PINKY SHARMA CHANDRABHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS31218 132.8261 SURJI DEVI

476453 NAGVENDRA SINGH HADA JORAWAR SINGH HADA MALE EWS31219 132.8261 KAMLESH KANWAR

336370 SAJANA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST31220 132.8261 MEERA DEVI

144317 MANSUKH LAL CHAUTHMAL MALE EWS31221 132.8080 VIMALA DEVI

320982 VINAY KUMAR TARACHAND MALE OBC31222 132.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

383261 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA RAM KARAN BAIRWA MALE SC31223 132.8080 RAMPATI DEVI

124778 LAXMI NIWAS SAMPAT KUMAR GOUR MALE EWS31224 132.8080 KIRAN DEVI

296056 ANIL SINGH DALU SINGH MALE EWS31225 132.8080 SITA KANWAR

587564 AMUL KALAL KANTI LAL KALAL MALE OBC31226 132.8080 YESLEELA DEVI

605430 NEELU VAISHNAV SHYAM SUNDER VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC31227 132.8080 LUNI DEVI VAISHNAV

345252 SAURABH KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC31228 132.8080 VIMLESH

188060 DILEEP KUMAR BANKA RAM MALE OBC31229 132.8080 HEMEE DEVI

510676 DINESH PRAJAPAT DHULA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31230 132.8080 JANKI DEVI

357219 SHUBHAM SHARMA VISHWAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS31231 132.8080 RAJAN SHARMA

525596 KISHOR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN31232 132.8080 LAXMI SHARMA

621288 PREM KUMARI DULA RAM FEMALE OBC31233 132.8080 KAMALA DEVI

627485 OMEE MANSO MALE OBC31234 132.8080 PISTA

303552 ANKITA DEVILAL FEMALE OBC31235 132.8080 RAM MURTI

272115 NAYAN PATIDAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR MALE GEN31236 132.8080 YESSUSHILA PATIDAR

293814 GANESH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR CHHIMPA MALE OBC31237 132.8080 ROSHANI DEVI

445149 LEELADHAR SOLANKI BHERA RAM MALE OBC31238 132.8080 PANI DEVI

422532 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS31239 132.8080 RITU DEVI

613483 AKHIL KUMAR YADAV YOGESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC31240 132.8080 SUSHMA YADAV

420928 NIKESH KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC31241 132.8080 SAROJ DEVI

254097 POONAM MEGHWAL LUNA RAM MEGHWAL FEMALE SC31242 132.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

632441 NEELAM CHOUHAN CHARAN SINGH FEMALE EWS31243 132.8080 GEETA DEVI

163864 BHANU PRATAP JAGVEER SINGH MALE OBC31244 132.8080 HARJESH DEVI

516626 JASWANT SINGH DEOVRA HARI SINGH DEOVRA MALE EWS31245 132.7899 CHANDRA KANWAR

516330 PARBAT KUMAR AMRIT LAL JI MALE OBC31246 132.7899 KANKU DEVI

423474 SANJU KUMARI KARM PAL FEMALE OBC31247 132.7899 RAJBALA

438079 LAXMAN GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC31248 132.7899 SHIWARI DEVI

561077 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31249 132.7899 SITA DEVI

289274 ROSHANI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC31250 132.7899 RUKAMANI DEVI
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552007 BHAVESH RAJPUROHIT PRAKASH CHANDRA RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN31251 132.7899 BHANWARI DEVI

187101 SUKH RAM MADHA RAM MALE OBC31252 132.7899 PARWATI DEVI

199353 DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAGANNATH SINGH MALE MBC31253 132.7899 RAM DEVI

194547 NARESH CHAND UDHAM SINGH MALE OBC31254 132.7899 ROOPVATI

525238 MAHIPAL SINGH PURAN SINGH MALE OBC31255 132.7899 SEEMA KUNWAR

607815 MANOHAR SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC31256 132.7899 PANI DEVI

453855 CHETAN KUMAR KHEEM CHAND MALE OBC31257 132.7899 BHAGWATI DEVI

612688 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC31258 132.7899 GULLI DEVI

206722 RAJESH KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC31259 132.7899 VIMALA DEVI

144142 SURYA PRAKASH BIRDA SHOBHA RAM BIRDA MALE OBC31260 132.7899 BHANWARI DEVI

337380 AJAY KUMAR CHANDOLIYA SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC31261 132.7899 CHHOTA DEVI

320740 SURESH BHASKAR PHUSA RAM BHASKAR MALE OBC31262 132.7899 RUKMA DEVI

280040 GANESH SHARMA DAMODAR SHARMA MALE EWS31263 132.7899 LAXMI DEVI

248827 SHARWAN DHAKER RADHE SHYAM DHAKER MALE OBC31264 132.7899 RAMKANYA

575442 NAVEEN CHOUBISA BAGDI LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN31265 132.7899 KANTA CHOUBISA

408789 SOURABH BHATI DERAWAR SINGH MALE OBC31266 132.7899 SANTOSH KANWAR

503400 RAJU RAM NATHMAL MALE EWS31267 132.7899 CHOTI DEVI

255990 HEMRAJ KASANA KALYAN SAHAI KASANA MALE MBC31268 132.7899 BHOTI DEVI

309430 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHENDAR KUMAR FEMALE OBC31269 132.7899 KRISHANA DEVI

441003 TAGA RAM KHUMA RAM MALE OBC31270 132.7899 TEEJON DEVI

341226 SHUBHDA MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST31271 132.7899 LALI DEVI

257294 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA HARSHAY MEENA MALE ST31272 132.7899 ANITA DEVI

406606 CHOUKHA RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC31273 132.7899 MEERO DEVI

442731 SANJAY TARU RAM MALE OBC31274 132.7899 MANJU

616772 VIKASH YADAV DINESH YADAV MALE OBC31275 132.7899 SUNITA DEVI

433666 MUKESH BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC31276 132.7899 PUNNI DEVI

397196 VIKAS MANDOLIYA KAILASH MANDOLIYA MALE OBC31277 132.7899 MANBHAR DEVI

262593 REENA CHHAWDI SARDAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC31278 132.7899 KAMOD DEVI

466136 KAILASH KUMAR FUA RAM MALE SC31279 132.7899 PONI DEVI

380123 KUMER SINGH GURJAR UMARAJ GURJAR MALE MBC31280 132.7899 VIMLA DEVI

156910 NISHA CHOUDHARY BHAWANI SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC31281 132.7899 BEERWATI

452869 TAGA RAM RUGNATHA RAM MALE MBC31282 132.7899 MAFEE DEVI

610983 RAHUL GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC31283 132.7899 SHARAVANI DEVI

308933 SACHIN NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC31284 132.7899 SUNITA DEVI

249616 NATHU PAL RATHORE RICHH PAL SINGH MALE EWS31285 132.7717 BHANWARI KANWAR

318717 VISHWAS YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC31286 132.7717 REENA YADAV

215270 PRABHU LAL TELI LEHARU LAL TELI MALE OBC31287 132.7717 RAMKANYA DEVI

470670 DIVANSHU PRAJAPAT MAGRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31288 132.7717 CHUKI DEVI

164262 SUNNI SAIN NAND LAL SAIN MALE OBC31289 132.7717 RAJESH DEVI

250281 PRAKASH SINGH SAHARAN DULA RAM SAHARAN MALE OBC31290 132.7717 PARWATI DEVI

450374 PRAMOD KUMAR HAJARI RAM MALE OBC31291 132.7717 CHUKI DEVI

604941 AMARJEET SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE OBC31292 132.7717 BASANTA DEVI

590880 RAHUL BHOI BHANWARLAL BHOI MALE OBC31293 132.7717 YESSHANTA BHOI

390222 SUNEEL MEEL JAGADEESH MEEL MALE OBC31294 132.7717 KAMALA DEVI

129944 HEMANT KUMAR CHHIPA KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC31295 132.7717 MANJU DEVI

167632 ANKUR SAHARAWAT SURYA DEV MALE OBC31296 132.7717 JAMNA DEVI

549998 MUKESH KUMAR JEEVA RAM MALE SC31297 132.7717 HARU DEVI

192555 RAMENDRA KUMAR JUGAL KISHOR MALE EWS31298 132.7717 PARVATI DEVI

435137 SUSHEELA CHOUDHARY BHERA RAM KOORIYA FEMALE OBC31299 132.7717 KAMALA

553169 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY RAM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31300 132.7717 GEETA DEVI

453452 DINA RAM JAGAMALARAM MALE MBC31301 132.7717 PARU DEVI

619524 RAJESH JORA RAM MALE OBC31302 132.7717 DHANNI DEVI

352539 SUBHASH YADAV LALCHAND YADAV MALE OBC31303 132.7717 NANCHI DEVI

616566 KHEM RAJ KRISHAN KUMAR MALE MBC31304 132.7717 LALI DEVI

516497 PAYAL KUMARI AMARA RAM FEMALE OBC31305 132.7717 SOHANI DEVI

230701 RAMRATAN GODARA KODARAM GODARA MALE OBC31306 132.7717 TULACHHA DEVI

581393 YOGENDRA SHRIMALI BHAGWAN SHANKER MALE GEN31307 132.7536 LEELA DEVI SHRIMALI

470349 SHANKAR RAM GEHLOT CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC31308 132.7536 RADHA DEVI GEHLOT

215017 SANDEEP KUMAR CHHEEPA SHANTI LAL CHHEEPA MALE OBC31309 132.7536 GEETA DEVI

625674 SAWAN KUMAR SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS31310 132.7536 GEETA SHARMA
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294358 RAKESH KUMAR DALIP SAHARAN MALE OBC31311 132.7536 KAMLA

213601 PRADEEP SINGH YADUVANSHI PREM SINGH MALE GEN31312 132.7536 MANJU

579349 VISHESH SHARMA YASHWANT SHARMA MALE GEN31313 132.7536 GAYATRI SHARMA

323261 VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS31314 132.7536 SUMITRA SHARMA

182848 ROOPNARAYAN LODI BHOGI LAL LODI MALE OBC31315 132.7536 GIRJA BAI

601752 NIHAL JOSHI PRAVEEN KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN31316 132.7536 YESJAYA JOSHI

610374 YOGESH KUMAR SATYA VEER MALE OBC31317 132.7536 MANJU DEVI

218694 SHYAM SUNDAR MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC31318 132.7536 BARJU DEVI

558079 LOKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAJOD MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31319 132.7536 KAILASHI DEVI

450248 SUMAN KANWAR ROOP SINGH FEMALE EWS31320 132.7536 PARU KANWAR

199227 AJEET GORDHAN SINGH MALE OBC31321 132.7536 LAJJA DEVI

146112 PIYUSH KUMAWAT PRABHUDAYAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC31322 132.7536 MAMTA DEVI

348015 PUSHPENDRA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC31323 132.7536 ANJU SAINI

381559 KUSHAL BHATI RAMGOPAL BHATI MALE MBC31324 132.7536 GYANWATI DEVI

242780 RAHUL MENARIA RADHESYAM MALE GEN31325 132.7536 USHA DEVI

224479 RAM SWAROOP KIRTA RAM MALE OBC31326 132.7536 JYANI DEVI

576907 SHASHANK TAILOR VIJAY TAILOR MALE OBC31327 132.7536 YESREENA TAILOR

301944 CHANDER KALA HANS RAJ FEMALE OBC31328 132.7536 RAMESHWARI

180539 MAHAVEER GOCHAR CHANDA LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC31329 132.7536 KAMLESH GOCHAR

289694 HEENU MAHNA SURESH KUMAR MAHNA FEMALE EWS31330 132.7355 SANTOSH MAHNA

534028 HEERA LAL GURJAR LAXMAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC31331 132.7355 SHANTI DEVI

297315 VED PARKASH IMI CHAND KASWAN MALE OBC31332 132.7355 MANOHARI DEVI

345209 VIJESH SAINI KRISHAN SAINI MALE OBC31333 132.7355 SANTOSH

187875 MEVA RAM ,MAGHA RAM MALE OBC31334 132.7355 KHETU

328443 LAVKUSH MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST31335 132.7355 DHARAM BAI

586026 SUMIT KUMAR SONI MADAN LAL SONI MALE OBC31336 132.7355 YESKALA DEVI SONI

466155 AJAY KUMAR KADWA CHAINARAM KADWA MALE OBC31337 132.7355 PATASI DEVI

555602 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS31338 132.7355 SUSHILA DEVI

412883 OM PRAKASH LODHA RAMBILAS LODHA MALE OBC31339 132.7355 INDRA BAI LODHA

613976 AJAY YADAV RAMPRASAD YADAV MALE OBC31340 132.7355 MUKESH DEVI

291535 POONAM GANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC31341 132.7355 MAYA DEVI

424988 SIMRAN DULAR UMMED KUMAR FEMALE OBC31342 132.7355 SUMAN DEVI

392526 KHUSHAL SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC31343 132.7355 LAXMI SHARMA

536034 POOJA GURJAR REKH SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC31344 132.7355 JANATA DEVI

565687 HEMRAJ DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC31345 132.7355  MANOHAR DEVI

146203 CHETAN SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE OBC31346 132.7355 CHAMPA DEVI

217418 SHRIRAM KUMAWAT ARJUN LAL MALE OBC31347 132.7355 GEETA DEVI

468780 RAMKUNWAR DHOLIYA GHEWARRAM DHOLIYA MALE OBC31348 132.7355 MIRA DEVI

360023 MANISHA YADAV PRAHLAD SAHAI YADAV FEMALE OBC31349 132.7355 BIMLA YADAV

224061 SANDEEP KUMAR PABURAM DHARNIA MALE OBC31350 132.7355 SOMA DEVI

447051 ONKAR MEGHWAL RAM CHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC31351 132.7355 RADHA DEVI

518109 NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY JODHARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31352 132.7355 NAJU DEVI

305083 KARTIK NARANG DEEPAK NARANG MALE EWS31353 132.7355 JYOTI NARANG

557355 ASHARAM PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31354 132.7355 MANOHAR DEVI

252320 SAMEER GUSAIWAL PRAKASH KUMAR GUSAIWAL MALE SC31355 132.7355 MAYA DEVI

410952 RINKU KUMARI CHOUDHARY PARKA RAM FEMALE OBC31356 132.7355 GAIRAKI DEVI

322121 VISHAL SINGH GURJAR SHEESHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC31357 132.7355 HARDAM DEVI

189447 SANGITA MANGILAL FEMALE OBC31358 132.7355 HAWA DEVI

404247 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV LAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC31359 132.7355 MANJU DEVI

334882 DILRAJ MEENA NANDKISHOR MEENA MALE ST31360 132.7355 MANNI DEVI

357919 KAILASH NARAYAN KALAL NAND LAL KALAL MALE OBC31361 132.7174 PREM DEVI

419108 RAVINDRA MAN SINGH MALE EWS31362 132.7174 EXMVIMALA KANWAR

389139 HEMANT VYAS RADHEY SHYAM VYAS MALE GEN31363 132.7174 MAYA DEVI

475737 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR SHRIFAL GURJAR MALE MBC31364 132.7174 KESHANTA DEVI

421179 REVATI RAMAN SUROLIA BASUDEO SUROLIA MALE EWS31365 132.7174 PARWATI DEVI

499224 BRAJMOHAN ABID CHHITARLAL ABID MALE SC31366 132.7174 VIDHYA DEVI

311267 SUBHASH CHANDRA RATANA RAM MALE SC31367 132.7174 RESHMA DEVI

619358 NIMBA RAM BAJROLIYA MISSA RAM BAJROLIYA MALE OBC31368 132.7174 MANJU DEVI

377747 SUMITRA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE EWS31369 132.7174 VIMLA DEVI

295170 ROHITASH TARACHAND MALE OBC31370 132.7174 AMRI DEVI
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250186 PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI ISHWAR DAS SWAMI MALE OBC31371 132.7174 GAYTRI DEVI

163952 MUFEED AHAMAD HANIF KHAN MALE OBC31372 132.7174 MARIYAM

452164 MAGA RAM ASU RAM MALE EWS31373 132.7174 SHANTI DEVI

252969 ANUPAMA CHOUDHARI MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC31374 132.7174 SAVITREE DEVI

486860 BALRAM GURJAR JAMNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC31375 132.7174 SAJNA DEVI

369940 SURESH YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC31376 132.7174 CHHOTI DEVI

489979 MOINUDDIN ANSARI BASHIR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC31377 132.7174 MOSINA BEGAM

544086 BABAL SAINI ROHITASH SAINI FEMALE OBC31378 132.7174 SUNITA SAINI

504779 REKHA RENIWAL MULA RAM RENIWAL FEMALE OBC31379 132.7174 SOBHA DEVI

349354 ROSHAN LAL VERMA RAMCHARAN VERMA MALE SC31380 132.7174 SUNITA DEVI

150220 SURENDRA KUMAR NETWAL PRITHVI RAJ NETWAL MALE OBC31381 132.7174 SOHANI DEVI

617412 HARISH GURJAR DEVI LAL MALE MBC31382 132.7174 MUNNI DEVI

615985 VED PRAKASH SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC31383 132.7174 TARA DEVI

585517 JAYANT NAGDA PRAHALAD KUMAR NAGDA MALE GEN31384 132.7174 YESNIRMLA NAGDA

297132 ASHOK KUMAR DHARAM PAL MALE OBC31385 132.7174 SUKHI DEVI

598365 PUSHKAR SINGH MOJAWAT PREM SINGH MOJAWAT MALE EWS31386 132.7174 MITHU KUNWAR

541550 REKHA JANGIR KAILASH CHAND JANGIR FEMALE OBC31387 132.7174 SUNDAR DEVI

231512 KAMAL SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS31388 132.7174 PREM KANWAR

466020 VEHNA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC31389 132.7174 HEERO DEVI

509490 SARITA BHAKAR HEERA LAL BHAKAR FEMALE OBC31390 132.7174 JEEVANI DEVI

251051 KANCHAN NARENDAR KUMAR FEMALE OBC31391 132.7174 SAVITRI DEVI

282958 SAHIL SOLANKI LAXMAN SOLANKI MALE SC31392 132.7174 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

140920 ANIKET DADHICH SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN31393 132.7174 BHUVANESHWARI SHARMA

215845 RONAK SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN31394 132.7174 MEENA SHARMA

204834 GOVIND SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE EWS31395 132.7174 VIMLA DEVI

239761 SHUBHAM SALUJA RAJENDRA SALUJA MALE OBC31396 132.7174 SUNITA SALUJA

507487 MANISHA KALU RAM FEMALE SC31397 132.7174 SANTOSH DEVI

410247 MANVENDRA SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC31398 132.7174 RUKMANI KANWAR

228807 PAWAN BHADU OMPRAKASH MALE OBC31399 132.7174 MAINA DEVI

352631 BANWARI LAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY MALE OBC31400 132.7174 SHARANGARI DEVI

456136 RAVINDRA SUTHAR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC31401 132.7174 USHA DEVI

579372 DARSHAN PRAJAPATI SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC31402 132.7174 YESSUNITA DEVI PRAJAPATI

224755 DASHRATH ROJH SATPAL ROJH MALE OBC31403 132.7174 GUDDI DEVI

460055 VIJAY PARSA RAM MALE OBC31404 132.7174 AELCHI DEVI

287346 GAGAN LEELU RAM MALE OBC31405 132.7174 SAVITRI DEVI

582478 MAYANK BAIRAGI MUKESH CHANDRA BAIRAGI MALE OBC31406 132.7174 YESSUNITA BAIRAGI

146998 HANSRAJ CHAINA RAM BAWARI MALE SC31407 132.7174 SARJU DEVI

235042 SHIVRAJ GURJAR KHANA JI GURJAR MALE MBC31408 132.7174 SOHANI BAI

487784 RAVI MEENA OM PRAKASH MALE ST31409 132.7174 LALATA BAI

434652 NAVRATNA JAJRA ARJUN RAM JAJRA MALE OBC31410 132.7174 NAINI CHOUDHARY

254296 KAUSHALYA PITHARAM FEMALE OBC31411 132.7174 MANOHARI DEVI

363784 MUKESH GURJAR DEVKRAN GURJAR MALE MBC31412 132.7174 MANGI DEVI

295879 PALVINDER KUMAR BALDEV RAJ MALE EWS31413 132.6993 VEENA SHARMA

611708 DHARMPAL SAINI NANCHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC31414 132.6993 MALI DEVI

553836 SURAJ MAL JAT PRAHALAD JAT MALE OBC31415 132.6993 MATHRA DEVI

414779 GAJENDRA NAGAR BIRDHEE LAL NAGAR MALE OBC31416 132.6993 RUKMANI BAI

617296 SUMAN JETHA RAM FEMALE OBC31417 132.6993 SOHANI DEVI

327052 PANKAJ YADAV JAISINGH YADAV MALE OBC31418 132.6993 LAXMI DEVI YADAV

558741 DINESH KUMAR MALI MIYA RAM MALI MALE OBC31419 132.6993 BHOOLI DEVI

282815 PANKAJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC31420 132.6993 SUMAN DEVI

237638 RAJU LAL TELI RATAN LAL TELI MALE OBC31421 132.6993 PHORA BAI

452952 MADAN GOPAL CHHAGANA RAM MALE OBC31422 132.6993 KAMLA DEVI

467090 MUNNA RAM CHOUDHARY BABU RAM MALE OBC31423 132.6993 MEMA DEVI

413921 JITENDRA SAINI BALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC31424 132.6993 LAD BAI

498728 HARIOM NAGAR SHRIRAM NAGAR MALE OBC31425 132.6993 KANTI BAI

438333 MANJEET INANIYAN RAMNIWAS MALE OBC31426 132.6993 PARMA DEVI

378942 MANURAJ SHARMA BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS31427 132.6993 BEENA DEVI

145796 SHIVRAJ JAT RAMLAL JAT MALE OBC31428 132.6993 BHOLI DEVI

446529 SHRIRAM BISHNOI SURJAN RAM MALE OBC31429 132.6993 MOHANI DEVI

607938 JITENDRA SINGH PANCHU SINGH MALE OBC31430 132.6993 SAYARI DEVI
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157509 GOPAL DASS PADAM CHAND MALE OBC31431 132.6993 DAULATI BAI

455349 RAMESH MUNNA RAM MALE OBC31432 132.6993 PANI DEVI

322315 PANNA KUMARI ARJUN LAL ACHARYA FEMALE OBC31433 132.6993 SANTOSH DEVI

420084 SANDEEP SAINI ROHITASHW SAINI MALE OBC31434 132.6993 SUNITA DEVI

420577 SANJU BAI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE EWS31435 132.6993 MEERA DEVI

631799 AAKASH SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA MALE EWS31436 132.6993 SANTOSH DEVI

216339 VISHAL DHAKAR JAIPRAKASH DHAKAR MALE OBC31437 132.6993 CHANTA DEVI

389888 ARVIND KUMAR RAIGAR KAILASH CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC31438 132.6993 MOOLI DEVI

605649 PRAKASH DIDEL BEENJA RAM MALE OBC31439 132.6993 KAMLA DEVI

128759 SUDHIR DHAKA JAGAN SINGH MALE OBC31440 132.6993 BHANARASI DEVI

224601 SAHIRAM MOOND KANARAM MALE OBC31441 132.6993 DHANNI DEVI

292918 ARJUN MADAN LAL MALE SC31442 132.6993 PANA DEVI

227597 GIRDHARI SINGH SANKHLA RATAN SINGH SANKHLA MALE OBC31443 132.6993 LAXMI DEVI

400597 YOGESHWARI SAINI LADDU GOPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC31444 132.6993 DHANNI DEVI

565755 RAKESH GURJAR NANDA GURJAR MALE MBC31445 132.6993 NARAYANI DEVI

229043 OMPRAKASH GODARA RAMKISHAN GODARA MALE OBC31446 132.6993 VIDHYAWATI

439021 DINESH KUMAR DALA RAM MALE MBC31447 132.6993 MEHTI DEVI

460263 MUKESH CHOUDHARY CHOUKHA RAM MALE OBC31448 132.6993 CHANNI DEVI

342003 SEEMA SAINI SEDURAM SAINI FEMALE OBC31449 132.6993 MANNI DEVI

316004 AKSHITA VYAS ASHOK KUMAR VYAS FEMALE EWS31450 132.6993 SARASWATI SHARMA

183135 DEEPAK MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST31451 132.6993 GEETA BAI

285316 MAHENDRA KUMAR DEEPARAM BANGADWA MALE OBC31452 132.6993 BARJA DEVI

375084 DESHRAJ CHOUDHARY SHARWAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31453 132.6993 SUMITRA DEVI

317416 SUNIL YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC31454 132.6993 SUSHEELA DEVI

187835 ARVIND KUMAR HAREESH KUMAR MALE OBC31455 132.6993 LEHRI DEVI

185759 BHAGYASHREE BHAGIRTH RAM FEMALE OBC31456 132.6993 MIRGA DEVI

429606 SANDEEP SAINI NANAG RAM SAINI MALE OBC31457 132.6993 GYARSI DEVI

599849 PARIVARDHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT PRAVEEN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN31458 132.6993 YESMAINA KUNWAR

334598 RAVI KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST31459 132.6993 PRABHU MEENA

585554 VINAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN31460 132.6993 YESKANA KUNWAR

556244 SATYA NARAYAN SHEOJY RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC31461 132.6812 ANOPI DEVI

351601 MOHAN LAL MAHAWAR DAL CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC31462 132.6812 GANGA DEVI

291057 NARESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC31463 132.6812 MUNNI DEVI

261043 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA VISHNU GUPTA MALE EWS31464 132.6812 SUMITRA DEVI

448806 BHAGWAN RAM JATIYA HEERA RAM MALE SC31465 132.6812 SANTOSH DEVI

437634 TANVEER PATHAAN SIRAJUDDIN PATHAAN FEMALE EWS31466 132.6812 JAHAANAARA

194353 DEVESH SHARMA VIJAY KANT SHARMA MALE EWS31467 132.6812 GEETA SHARMA

547420 KAVITA KUMAWAT KANA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC31468 132.6812 PARWATI DEVI

333589 VIKRAM KUMAR GENOLIYA GOPAL LAL GENOLIYA MALE SC31469 132.6812 SAVITRI DEVI

168556 HEMANT SONI SHIBBO RAM SONI MALE OBC31470 132.6812 MANJU SONI

393809 RISHIKESH MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST31471 132.6812 LOHADISI

546570 AMITA PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC31472 132.6812 SUNITA DEVI

555942 ANIL KUMAR RAM SAHAYA BAIRWA MALE SC31473 132.6812 GHEESI DEVI

616823 HARMESH JAT RAGHUNATH RAM MALE OBC31474 132.6812 LEELA DEVI

369321 SANDEEP SANKHLA TARA CHAND SANKHLA MALE SC31475 132.6812 LALITA DEVI

302912 RAMNIWAS RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC31476 132.6812 LICHHAMA DEVI

189348 URMILA CHOUDHARY ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC31477 132.6812 TULCHHI DEVI

180431 HEMANT KUSHWAH MANAKCHAND KUSHWAH MALE OBC31478 132.6812 CHANDRA KALA

616872 RINKU KANWAR HIMMAT SINGH FEMALE EWS31479 132.6812 JATAN KANWAR

178132 MAHESH KUMAWAT BHURALAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC31480 132.6812 YASHODA KUMAWAT

536194 ROOPNARAYAN PRAJAPAT HARIMOHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31481 132.6812 BASANTI DEVI

527127 ROHIT SINGH JHALA NARENDRA SINGH JHALA MALE GEN31482 132.6812 SUSHILA KUNWAR JHALA

183765 HEMANT RATHORE JAI PRAKASH RATHORE MALE OBC31483 132.6812 KANTI BAI RATHORE

448191 RAMESH KUMAR RANA RAM MALE MBC31484 132.6812 MANJU DEVI

344713 LALIT DANGI RAM SINGH MALE OBC31485 132.6812 PRAMOD DEVI

342193 PRASHANT SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS31486 132.6812 JAISHRI SHARMA

291913 DALVINDER SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC31487 132.6812 BALJEET KAUR

268943 ROHIT TAJJAN SINGH MALE MBC31488 132.6812 PAPPI

193819 DARSHAN SINGH MAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC31489 132.6812 SUSHEELA DEVI

261799 VANDANA MANDAWAT RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST31490 132.6812 VAIJANTI DEVI

Page 525

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

463016 PRAKASH PUKHA RAM MALE OBC31491 132.6812 CHAKI

220373 NARENDRA KUMAR DARASINGH BADI MALE SC31492 132.6812 SUMITRA DEVI

617130 KISHAN SINGH SAYAR SINGH MALE EWS31493 132.6812 ANNU KANWAR

466404 SANWAR LAL KUMAWAT RAMU RAM PATEL MALE OBC31494 132.6630 DAKU DEVI

518385 BHANWAR SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE OBC31495 132.6630 SUNDAR DEVI

344493 MEETHA LAL MEENA RAM PHOOL MEENA MALE ST31496 132.6630 LALI DEVI MEENA

201379 MOTILAL SAINI YADRAM MALE OBC31497 132.6630 SHYAM VATI

483047 BHUPENDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST31498 132.6630 KAILASH BAI

282618 NAVEEN KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR MALE OBC31499 132.6630 SUSHILA DEVI

494252 NEETU BANSAL CHANDRA KISHORE GOYAL FEMALE GEN31500 132.6630 MANJU GOYAL

428604 ARVIND KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC31501 132.6630 SAVITRI DEVI

191994 NEETESH BHOLA RAM DHAKAD MALE OBC31502 132.6630 SHIV DEI DEVI

455962 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY KANA RAM MALE OBC31503 132.6630 SUGNA DEVI

378433 VIPIN KUMAR GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC31504 132.6630 BHAGAVATI DEVI

411205 DINESH SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE OBC31505 132.6630 BABITA KANWAR

463624 JITENDRA DEVA RAM MALE OBC31506 132.6630 BASANTI DEVI

595675 VIKRAM NATH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA NATH CHOUHAN MALE EWS31507 132.6630 KAILASH KUNWAR

524887 MANISH RAJPUROHIT NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN31508 132.6630 LEELA KANWAR

475383 MAYANK SUMAN BIRDHI LAL SUMAN MALE OBC31509 132.6630 MANJU BAI SUMAN

454162 PUKHRAJ MUKANA RAM MALE OBC31510 132.6630 MUMI DEVI

287384 SADAM MUNSHI MALE OBC31511 132.6630 BALKESH

460451 GHEWAR RAM KUNA RAM MALE OBC31512 132.6630 SOHANEE

526460 AJAY SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE OBC31513 132.6630 SHYAM KANWAR

620297 MUKESH KUMAR HARDEEN RAM MALE OBC31514 132.6630 GUMANI DEVI

567868 HIMANSHU PALIWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA PALIWAL MALE GEN31515 132.6630 YESVANDANA PALIWAL

311355 KANTA MALIK RAJ MAL MALIK FEMALE OBC31516 132.6630 SANTOSH

227908 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT NARENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS31517 132.6630 MAINA KANWAR

250273 POOJA MANSINGH FEMALE OBC31518 132.6630 SAJANA DEVI

320951 REETA SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN31519 132.6630 BHAGVATI DEVI

359227 MOHIT KUMAR MEEROTHA RAM PRASAD MEEROTHA MALE SC31520 132.6630 CHANDER KANTA DEVI

410813 AGRA RAM NRINGA RAM MALE OBC31521 132.6630 RAGU DEVI

423274 RAJNISH KUMAR HUKMI CHAND MALE OBC31522 132.6630 VINOD DEVI

511026 JITENDRA JANGID RAMNIWAS MALE OBC31523 132.6630 SANTOSHI

424618 MONIKA SAINI SUBHASH SAINI FEMALE OBC31524 132.6630 MAYA DEVI

157332 KULDEEP YADAV RAMESHWAR DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC31525 132.6630 SAROJ DEVI

231259 SUNIL KUMAR INKHIYA RAM CHANDRA INKHIYA MALE SC31526 132.6630 HEERA DEVI

515646 HITESH KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC31527 132.6630 GEETA

223482 RAM CHANDRA NAND LAL MALE OBC31528 132.6630 JAMNA DEVI

631884 ASHA KUMARI BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC31529 132.6630 HEM LATA DEVI

343907 Rohitash Bairwa Gangaram MALE SC31530 132.6630 PREM DEVI

376220 AJAY KUMAWAT PRAHALAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC31531 132.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

359964 HARSH GOYAL RAJESH GOYAL MALE EWS31532 132.6630 SAVITA GOYAL

182246 GAJRAJ MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST31533 132.6630 RADHA BAI

621398 ANTIMA NAGPURIA GANPAT LAL FEMALE OBC31534 132.6630 BASANTI DEVI

128373 KHUSHI RAM CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31535 132.6630 SUKHPAL DEVI

409126 RAHUL KUMAR DILIP KUMAR MALE OBC31536 132.6630 DEVI

148777 RAMNARESH OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC31537 132.6630 KAMLA DEVI

405363 JAY PRAKASH GARHWAL SHANKAR LAL GARHWAL MALE OBC31538 132.6630 KAMLA DEVI

142617 MANDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE OBC31539 132.6630 ARTI KANWAR

583569 GOURAV TELI NATWAR LAL MALE OBC31540 132.6630 YESPUSHPA TELI

286934 PRIYANKA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC31541 132.6630 DIPPA DEVI

306506 LADVI PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC31542 132.6630 SHRBATI

133295 DEEPANSHU SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS31543 132.6630 MEENA DEVI

310338 POONAM KUMARI RAGHUVEER GODARA FEMALE OBC31544 132.6630 SILOCHANA

558215 BHUPESH PRAJAPAT RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31545 132.6630 INDRA DEVI

470059 MAHENDRA GUNPAL OMA RAM MALE SC31546 132.6630 MOOMAL DEVI

538103 VISHNU GURJAR PHOOLJI GURJAR MALE MBC31547 132.6630 SAMPATI DEVI

303777 PAWAN KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC31548 132.6630 VIDHYA DEVI

409710 MOTI GIRI LUN GIRI MALE OBC31549 132.6630 MOOLI DEVI

337046 ABHISHEK YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC31550 132.6630 RAMPYARI YADAV

Page 526

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

609022 MANISH NAINAWAT MANOJ NAINAWAT MALE SC31551 132.6630 PINKI NAINAWAT

356958 RAHUL BHARDWAJ SATYA NARAYAN BHARDWAJ MALE EWS31552 132.6449 KUSUM BHARDWAJ

226447 LAXMAN KUMHAR RIDH KARAN KUMHAR MALE OBC31553 132.6449 GOMATI DEVI

450865 SHRAWAN SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS31554 132.6449 SHANTI DEVI

304136 GURPAL SINGH JEET SINGH MALE OBC31555 132.6449 GURMEET KAUR

557572 NIM CHAND SHARMA PREM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS31556 132.6449 RAMA DEVI

170213 VIKRAM SINGH SHIV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC31557 132.6449 RESHAM

259599 ANOP KUMAR JANGID SITA RAM JANGID MALE OBC31558 132.6449 SAWITRI DEVI

541158 SUNITA DEVI YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC31559 132.6449 PREM DEVI

397812 RADHE SHYAM YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC31560 132.6449 JANKI DEVI YADAV

125570 DALA RAM HUKMA RAM SOHU MALE OBC31561 132.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

518472 TEJ SINGH MANAK CHAND MALE EWS31562 132.6449 GEETA KANWAR

413564 SUNIL MALAV TEEKAM CHAND MALAV MALE OBC31563 132.6449 JAGNATHI BAI

138309 LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI KAZOD MAL SAINI MALE OBC31564 132.6449 GOTHI DEVI

548867 PRIYANKA TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC31565 132.6449 GULABI DEVI

303825 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA BHANI SHANKAR MALE EWS31566 132.6449 URMILA DEVI

440218 MUKESH MEGHWAL MADAN MEGHWAL MALE SC31567 132.6449 BHANWARI DEVI

233759 ANIL KUMAR JOSHI LUNKARAN JOSHI MALE EWS31568 132.6449 JASODA JOSHI

223799 MAHAVEER NAYAK RAM KARAN MALE SC31569 132.6449 KALAVATI

506893 NARSHI RAM ASHU RAM LOYAL MALE OBC31570 132.6449 BADU DEVI

445727 GAJENDRA KUMAR BHOORA RAM MALE OBC31571 132.6449 KHUBHI DEVI

447209 GANGA VISHNU GAUSAI BHANWAR LAL GAUSAI MALE SC31572 132.6449 VIRAJU DEVI

306012 SHIKSHA CHAUDHARY NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC31573 132.6449 SPGEETA DEVI

207535 VEERENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC31574 132.6449 SHRI MATI DEVI

618976 MALTI RENIWAL BASANT KUMAR RENIWAL FEMALE OBC31575 132.6449 NIRMLA DEVI

355842 JYOTI  SHARMA SURAJ MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS31576 132.6449 SANTRA SHARMA

553778 VISHNU CHYVANGOUR MOTI LAL CHAVAN GAUR MALE EWS31577 132.6449 VIMLA DEVI

320206 ASHISH KUMAR NARNOLIA RAJENDRA KUMAR NARNOLIA MALE SC31578 132.6449 RUKMANI DEVI NARNOLIA

620991 SHEELA POTLIYA DANA RAM FEMALE OBC31579 132.6449 BHAGOTI DEVI

405166 BABU LAL SAINI HARIRAM SAINI MALE OBC31580 132.6449 NANDU DEVI

240228 VIKASH NAGAR MADAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC31581 132.6449 SUMITRA DEVI

552467 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA LADU LAL MEENA MALE ST31582 132.6449 PREM DEVI

219979 DINESH KUMAR PUNIYA SHARWAN KUMAR PUNIYA MALE OBC31583 132.6449 RAJESHWARI

338355 MAHESH BIJARNIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC31584 132.6449 MANOHARI DEVI

452403 RAKESH GEHLOT JAGDISH GEHLOT MALE OBC31585 132.6449 SITA DEVI

275299 HIMANSHU JOSHI GANESH LAL JOSHI MALE GEN31586 132.6449 YESDURGA JOSHI

228333 VIPIN PURI MAHENDRA PURI MALE OBC31587 132.6449 DHAPA

178682 SURENDRA GIRIRAJ MALE MBC31588 132.6449 BADRI BAI

422764 RAKHI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC31589 132.6449 GYANA DEVI

267497 NIHALA SHAHBAJAJ OMPRAKASH JAIN FEMALE EWS31590 132.6449 SADHNA JAIN

143571 VINOD KUMAR SAINI SUBHASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC31591 132.6449 MANNI DEVI

459510 SHRAVAN KUMAR JALA RAM MALE OBC31592 132.6449 MOHANI DEVI

229568 SEETA BHADU NIMBA RAM BHADU FEMALE OBC31593 132.6449 GAVRA

394441 RAMESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31594 132.6449 KAMLA DEVI

337944 SURESH CHOUDHARY NANDA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31595 132.6449 ANOP DEVI

562074 MANJEET SINGH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST31596 132.6449 DURGA DEVI

128435 RAMESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE SC31597 132.6449 SUNITA DEVI

123934 CHANCHAL GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC31598 132.6449 SAYARI DEVI

545675 POOJA YADAV NEMICHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC31599 132.6449 DHANNI DEVI

416483 DEEPAK HIRA LAL MALE SC31600 132.6449 BHULI BAI

512271 BIRJU KANWAR MADHU DAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC31601 132.6449 SANTOSH KANWAR

414281 SUNIL GOCHAR BAL CHAND GOCHAR MALE MBC31602 132.6449 KANTI BAI

230172 KULDEEP RATHI PATRAM MALE SC31603 132.6449 MANJU DEVI

381172 MANISH KUMAR GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC31604 132.6449 RASAL DEVI

440202 OM PRAKASH CHETAN RAM MALE SC31605 132.6449 DHAI DEVI

410968 ARVIND BISHNOI MISHRARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC31606 132.6449 INDUBALA BISHNOI

621017 DEEPAK JAJORIYA RADHA KISHAN MALE SC31607 132.6449 GEETA DEVI

572948 SANJAY KALAL DEVI LAL KALAL MALE OBC31608 132.6449 YESMAYA DEVI KALAL

508740 RAKESH SANKHALA SHETAN RAM MALE OBC31609 132.6449 SAU DEVI

414388 MADHURIMA SONI GIRIRAJ SONI FEMALE OBC31610 132.6449 MAMTA SONI
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254572 SUMAN SIWAL RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC31611 132.6449 RAMKUMARI DEVI

133646 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC31612 132.6449 RAMESHWARI DEVI

618958 SARITA GODARA JHABAR MAL GODARA FEMALE OBC31613 132.6449 ANITA GODARA

293986 JITENDER SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS31614 132.6268 VIMLA KANWAR

439493 GHEVA RAM GENA RAM MALE SC31615 132.6268 CHADKI DEVI

614584 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC31616 132.6268 BHAGWANI DEVI

405125 MAHESH KUMAR NITHARWAL TEJA RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC31617 132.6268 KAMALI DEVI

486771 SHRAWAN MISHRA NAMONATH MISHRA MALE EWS31618 132.6268 MANDODARI DEVI

365759 VISHVENDRA SINGH SURESH KUMAR MALE SC31619 132.6268 KANTA DEVI

441735 SHARVAN KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC31620 132.6268 RAM PYARI

251145 LALIT MATOLIYA VISHNU DUTT MATOLIYA MALE EWS31621 132.6268 KUSUM DEVI

300869 MAYA KHATI MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC31622 132.6268 BIMLA DEVI

425427 INDRAJ SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC31623 132.6268 MEENA DEVI

416257 LOKESH KUMAR MEGHWAL PREM CHAND MALE SC31624 132.6268 KALI BAI

353788 PIYUSH KATARIYA RAVINDRA KATARIYA MALE EWS31625 132.6268 USHA KATARIYA

296249 BHARAT KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC31626 132.6268 DALA DEVI

325765 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31627 132.6268 SARITA DEVI

436960 NARENDRA SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS31628 132.6268 ANAND KANWAR

578699 GOVIND KUMAR MEGHWAL BAGADI RAM MALE SC31629 132.6268 JAMANA BAI

622762 BIMALA BHANWARIYA BHERA RAM FEMALE OBC31630 132.6268 RADHA DEVI

209821 ARPIT KUMAR JAIN SHOBHRAJ JAIN MALE EWS31631 132.6268 PREM DEVI JAIN

360412 RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
RATHOR

BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS31632 132.6268 MEENA KANWAR

264753 SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI LOHADI RAM SAINI MALE OBC31633 132.6268 SAMPATTI DEVI

193841 ESHPAL SINGH VEERI SINGH MALE OBC31634 132.6268 SANTA DEVI

608558 HARENDRA DURGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31635 132.6268 MAINA DEVI

444779 ANITA KUMARI MUKNA RAM FEMALE OBC31636 132.6268  DIVSHANTI DEVI

167495 KHEM RAJ MEENA GHOTYA RAM MEENA MALE ST31637 132.6268 MAHLA DEVI MEENA

197241 RAMJAN KHAN SUBAN KHAN MALE OBC31638 132.6268 RASIDAN

498084 TARUN GAUTAM KRISHNAVTAR GAUTAM MALE EWS31639 132.6268 SANTOSH GAUTAM

402800 SUNIL JANGID RAMESH JANGID MALE OBC31640 132.6268 VIMLA JANGID

209189 ANURADHA DHAKAR SHANKAR KUMAR DHAKAR FEMALE OBC31641 132.6268 MAGANI DEVI DHAKAR

183202 DIKSHA MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST31642 132.6268 RUKMANI DEVI

149921 BADAL PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31643 132.6268 REKHA DEVI

219997 RAM PRATAP BHAMBHU MALA RAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC31644 132.6268 SHANTI DEVI

508572 RAVINA RINWA BODU RAM FEMALE OBC31645 132.6268 GEETA DEVI

219682 REWANT RAM UGMA RAM MALE OBC31646 132.6268 BHANWARI DEVI

368792 MAHAVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT PRITHVI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS31647 132.6268 GORJA KANWAR

388024 ANKIT RAIBARI RAMSINGH RAIBARI MALE MBC31648 132.6268 KAMLA DEVI

300506 SARDAR SHAH MOHAMMAD ALI MALE EWS31649 132.6268 SAJANA

449089 RAJU RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC31650 132.6268 BABU DEVI

581069 HITESH BARIYA THAVAR CHAND BARIYA MALE ST31651 132.6268 YESJEEVANI DEVI

137366 SHIVAM SINGH HAMIR SINGH MALE OBC31652 132.6268 PRABHA DEVI

371946 SUNIL JAT SUWA LAL JAT MALE OBC31653 132.6268 GEETA DEVI

290840 SANJAY KUMAR BANA JEETRAM MALE OBC31654 132.6268 GEETA DEVI

503133 HARISH MANGI LAL MALE OBC31655 132.6268 NEMU DEVI

499861 ARJUN SINGH HADA SARDAR SINGH HADA MALE EWS31656 132.6087 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

168992 BABU LAL MEENA MAHADEV MEENA MALE ST31657 132.6087 HAR BAI MEENA

631327 PAPPY BANSAL YOGESH BANSAL FEMALE EWS31658 132.6087  DIVSANTOSH DEVI

122916 MANEESH KUMAR SULTAN RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC31659 132.6087 SANTOSH DEVI

153795 VIJAY SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC31660 132.6087 VIMLA DEVI

623441 VINOD SINGH NIRBAN GIRDHARI SINGH MALE OBC31661 132.6087 MAL KANWAR

416011 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA DAMODAR PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS31662 132.6087 KRISHNA GUPTA

257938 VINITA SAIN BHAWANI SAIN FEMALE OBC31663 132.6087 GEETA SAIN

245020 RINKU GIRI DUDHA GIRI FEMALE OBC31664 132.6087  DIVSUKHI BAI

443616 RAJU RAM PATEL GOPA RAM MALE OBC31665 132.6087 MEERA DEVI

399544 INDRA KUMAR MEENA GIRRIAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST31666 132.6087 KESAR DEVI

526594 HIMANI PUROHIT SATYANARAYAN PUROHIT FEMALE EWS31667 132.6087 INDIRA PALIWAL

231123 PRABHU RAM GODARA SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC31668 132.6087 DHANI DEVI

564196 KRISHAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT LAL CHAND MALE OBC31669 132.6087 RAMA DEVI
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135309 DINESH CHAND YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC31670 132.6087 MANJU DEVI

383150 IKRAR MODH SADIK MALE OBC31671 132.6087 BHANWARI BANO

227642 SUNITA MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC31672 132.6087 MAYA DEVI

324104 VIVEK PRAJAPAT DHUNILAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31673 132.6087 LADA DEVI

429229 DEEPIKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC31674 132.6087 SAROJ DEVI

547171 MONIKA KUMARI GOPAL RAM SEVADA FEMALE OBC31675 132.6087 KAMLA DEVI

198468 MULAYAM SINGH UDAY BHAN SINGH MALE MBC31676 132.6087 RAMVIDHYA DEVI

477033 NARESH MALAV GOVIND LAL MALE OBC31677 132.6087 RAMREKH BAI

306231 POOJA SAHARAN DHARMPAL SAHARAN FEMALE OBC31678 132.6087 BANTA DEVI

311960 RITESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE SC31679 132.6087 KAMALA

254083 POONAM JAI SINGH FEMALE OBC31680 132.6087 SUMITRA DEVI

430452 RUCHIKA VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC31681 132.6087 VIDYA DEVI

614247 ABHISHEK SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS31682 132.6087 NIRMLA DEVI

510938 MONIKA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC31683 132.6087 BABY DEVI

240292 NAROTTAM GOCHER MOHAN LAL GOCHER MALE MBC31684 132.6087 SURAJ BAI

177752 MANISH KUMAR LODHA CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC31685 132.6087 SUSHILA BAI

208982 KARTIK KUMAR KOLI JAMNA LAL MALE SC31686 132.6087 CHANDA DEVI

456678 PRIYA TAK AMAR  CHAND FEMALE OBC31687 132.6087 SUSHILA TAK

459486 SUNIL GOPA RAM MALE OBC31688 132.6087 PAPPY DEVI

482949 GHANSI RAM GURJAR PRAHLAD MALE MBC31689 132.6087 GADULEE DEVI

171729 MINAKSHI PRAJAPAT RAMOTAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC31690 132.6087 BEERBATI DEVI

435362 PAWAN LAL JI MALE SC31691 132.6087 KAMALA DEVI

206865 SUDHANSHU THAKURIYA BANWARI LAL MALE SC31692 132.6087 SEEMA

335955 DHARMVEER GURJAR PRABHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC31693 132.6087 SAJNA DEVI

444846 PRIYA UDAI SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN31694 132.6087 SANTOSH

413375 DURGESH KUMAR DANGI RAMESH CHAND DANGI MALE OBC31695 132.6087 GUDDI BAI

484698 RAVI MEHRA RAJU MEHRA MALE SC31696 132.6087 GUDDI BAI

400515 VIKAS YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC31697 132.6087 GYARSHI DEVI

254452 MONU RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC31698 132.6087 SANJEET

625764 SUNITA KAUR DEVENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC31699 132.6087 KULVINDER KAUR

168527 BIKESH KUMAR TEEKAM SINGH MALE MBC31700 132.6087 GEETA DEVI

607159 KOMAL MANDOT SAGARMAL MANDOT FEMALE EWS31701 132.6087 SAVITRI DEVI

225191 NARESH SUTHAR BABULAL SUTHAR MALE OBC31702 132.6087 LAXMI DEVI

187115 BHANWARI GORDHAN RAM FEMALE OBC31703 132.6087 GUMANI DEVI

602867 KAMLESH AHARI HAKRAJI AHARI MALE ST31704 132.6087 YESSHANTU DEVI

511655 Urmila Sangwa HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC31705 132.6087 MANGI DEVI

473353 DEEPAK SINGH RAJESH KUMAR DAGUR MALE OBC31706 132.6087 SUNITA DEVI

342114 GAUTAM BHARDWAJ AKHILESH KUMAR MALE EWS31707 132.6087 POOJA SHARMA

532991 BHAGWANSAHAY GURJAR SHYAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC31708 132.6087 URMILA DEVI

244824 KAVISH CHOUDHARY ASHOK CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31709 132.5906 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

345675 MANOJ KUMAR UDAYABHAN SINGH MALE OBC31710 132.5906 SUKH DEVI

445258 GANPAT NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC31711 132.5906 MEENA

359768 JEETRAM SAINI THANDI LAL SAINI MALE OBC31712 132.5906 TULSI SAINI

447862 RAM RATAN SITA RAM MALE SC31713 132.5906 BHANWAREE DEVI

128820 SEETA RAM GULAB SINGH MALE OBC31714 132.5906 GOMTEE DEVI

349540 VIKRAM SINGH SHISH RAM MALE OBC31715 132.5906 VIDYA DEVI

459908 SHRI RAM VISHNOI TEJA RAM MALE OBC31716 132.5906 SPGOMTI

479378 PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMAVTAR GUPTA MALE EWS31717 132.5906 VIMALA DEVI

303291 SANDEEP KUMAR BHAL SINGH MALE OBC31718 132.5906 SHARADA

618609 RAM CHANDRA BUGALIYA BABU LAL MALE SC31719 132.5906 KAMALA DEVI

420696 MONIKA KUMARI MURARI LAL FEMALE EWS31720 132.5906 RAJBALA DEVI

257026 MAYA KUMARI MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST31721 132.5906 HEMLATA DEVI MEENA

622465 SOMDUTT RUKKA RAM MALE OBC31722 132.5906 GANPATI DEVI

172972 AMIT KUMAR RAJ SINGH MALE OBC31723 132.5906 LALI DEVI

416441 DHARMENDRA SINGH SISODIYA CHAIN SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS31724 132.5906 KUSHAL KUNWAR

219673 KAMLESH MEGHWAL DEVILAL MALE SC31725 132.5906 PUSHPA DEVI

479720 HARIRAM MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST31726 132.5906 BARFI DEVI

355184 ROMA JASWANI KANHIYALAL JASWANI FEMALE GEN31727 132.5906 RENU JASWANI

479584 RAHUL RATHOR RAMESH KUMAR RATHOR MALE OBC31728 132.5906 ARCHANA RATHOR

478993 MAHAVEER NAGAR CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC31729 132.5906 SAKUNTALA BAI
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256960 AJAY RAM MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST31730 132.5906 MAHESHI MEENA

441357 SAROOP CHANDAN MALE OBC31731 132.5906 MOOLIDEVI

192794 MAHESH KUMAR NATTHI LAL MALE OBC31732 132.5906 RESHAM DEVI

281476 MEERA HANSRAJ SINWAR FEMALE OBC31733 132.5906 PARWATI DEVI

535200 KUMARI AARTI BAI MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST31734 132.5906 ANJALI MEENA

137706 SUBHASH KUMAR SITA RAM MALE SC31735 132.5906 MANJU DEVI

526261 VIKAS CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31736 132.5906 PREM DEVI

626618 RAVI KUMAR OM PRAKASH SINGH MALE MBC31737 132.5906 KIRAN DEVI

622385 MANMOHAN SINGH CHAUDHARY SUNIL DUTTA CHAUDHARY MALE OBC31738 132.5906 RAM LEELA

612049 KUMARI RACHANA MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC31739 132.5906 RAJBALA DEVI

565251 B.G.MAYANK GIRRAJ PRASAD VIJAY MALE EWS31740 132.5906 RASHMI VIJAY

382311 RUPA SHARMA HARPHOOL SHARMA FEMALE EWS31741 132.5906 ANITA SHARMA

238709 PARAS KAHAR RAMPAL KAHAR MALE OBC31742 132.5906 KALI BAI

392093 ATAR SINGH AJMER SINGH MALE OBC31743 132.5906 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

375325 RAHUL DESHWAL LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC31744 132.5906 LOKESH DEVI

141825 RANJEET NUWAD SHYOCHAND NUWAD MALE OBC31745 132.5906 RAMESHWARI DEVI

607573 MADHU RAM CHOUDHARY CHUNA RAM MALE OBC31746 132.5906 GANKI DEVI

368795 JITENDRA KUMAR CHANDOLIYA ARJUN LAL CHANDOLIYA MALE SC31747 132.5906 SHANTI DEVI

332803 CHETAN PRAKASH GOPAL LAL MALE OBC31748 132.5906 CHHOTI DEVI

315757 MONU SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS31749 132.5906 MUKESH DEVI

125141 SAHIL SAINI RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC31750 132.5906 SHANTI DEVI

303072 TANUJA RAMPAL FEMALE OBC31751 132.5906 SUMAN

294025 RAHUL LILU RAM MALE OBC31752 132.5906 DAYAWATI

198512 MEERA KUMARI MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC31753 132.5906 URMILA

129204 ASHISH NEHARA BHAWANI SINGH NEHARA MALE OBC31754 132.5906 TARA DEVI

441286 OM PRAKASH RAM LAL MALE OBC31755 132.5906 SPJAMNA DEVI

453818 DUSHYANT SINGH DEWAL CHANDRA SINGH DEWAL MALE OBC31756 132.5906 KANCHAN KANWER

556301 DEEPAK SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC31757 132.5906 RASAL DEVI

455182 JOGA RAM KANA RAM MALE SC31758 132.5906 KAMLA DEVI

427614 SACHIN GURJAR HAWA SINGH MALE MBC31759 132.5906 SAROJ DEVI

184617 HANSRAJ KALLU RAM MALE OBC31760 132.5906 SAMANTRA BAI

431755 RAMKISHOR SIYAG VISHNU DEO SIYAG MALE OBC31761 132.5906 TULCHA DEVI

408750 HINGLAJ DAN KAILASH DAN MALE OBC31762 132.5906 SITA KANWAR

142235 NORATAN SWAMI MANOHAR DAS MALE OBC31763 132.5906 KANTA DEVI

361537 AJAY SWAMI BALU RAM SWAMI MALE OBC31764 132.5906 SUMITRA SEVI

464326 DHANWANTI GHANSHYAM FEMALE EWS31765 132.5725  DIVMADHU

452317 DINESH SINGH LADHU SINGH MALE EWS31766 132.5725 INDER KANWAR

353610 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS31767 132.5725 PREM DEVI

155030 ANIL KUMAR GHANSHYAM SONI MALE OBC31768 132.5725 URMILA DEVI

221877 MADHU LATA SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS31769 132.5725 SUSHILA DEVI

345799 DIPENDRA SINGH MAN SINGH MALE OBC31770 132.5725 RUKMAN KANWAR

229579 MITHUN BARASA SUDHIR KUMAR MALE SC31771 132.5725 MAYA DEVI

495553 HARIOM MEGHWAL CHOTHMAL MEGHWAL MALE SC31772 132.5725 MANJU BAI

178516 ANIL KUMAR NAGAR GIRIRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC31773 132.5725 NIRMALA NAGAR

619277 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS31774 132.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

561443 AMIT CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31775 132.5725 KAUSHALYA DEVI

126091 BHAGU RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC31776 132.5725 JINKU DEVI

383503 PRAKASH CHAND GHOSALYA NANAG RAM GHOSALYA MALE OBC31777 132.5725 NANCHHI DEVI

496725 BHAG CHAND GURJAR HANS RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC31778 132.5725 MANA DEVI

425772 PRAMILA KUMARI MANSUKH RAM FEMALE OBC31779 132.5725 SHARDA DEVI

565886 UDAI SINGH PANWAR NAND SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS31780 132.5725 RAJ KANWAR

519591 SHIV NARAYAN DHAKAR RAMESHWAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC31781 132.5725 YESKALA BAI

440993 KAMLESH KUMAR BISHNOI RAJENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC31782 132.5725 ELACHI DEVI

208454 SHARAFAT HUSAIN ANSARI AZIZ MOHAMMAD ANSARI MALE OBC31783 132.5725 RUKHSANA BANU

208670 ROHIT NATH RAJENDRA NATH MALE OBC31784 132.5725 MANBHAR DEVI

505344 BHUTTA RAM DAYA RAM MALE OBC31785 132.5725 RAMLA DEVI

339153 LOKESH CHAND SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC31786 132.5725 GULLI DEVI

310249 SONU BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC31787 132.5725 KAMLA DEVI

364111 RAJENDER YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC31788 132.5725 TEEJA DEVI

444078 LOKESH SINGH CHHATAR SINGH MALE OBC31789 132.5725 NIRMALA KANWAR
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130102 JITENDRA BHASKAR RAGHUNATH MALE OBC31790 132.5725 NANA DEVI

427839 MUNESH NAHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC31791 132.5725 RESHMI

307781 MAHENDER SINGH AMARDAS SWAMI MALE OBC31792 132.5725 GEETA DEVI

404922 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS31793 132.5725 KAUSHALYA DEVI

279267 AJAY SINGH MANGILAL MALE EWS31794 132.5725 CHANDRKALA

203917 DHEERENDRA KUMAR DHAKAR JAGDISH PRASAD DHAKAR MALE OBC31795 132.5725 MOHAN DEI

514128 MAHENDRA KUMAR VARDA RAM MALE MBC31796 132.5725 TEEPU DEVI

498295 NARENDRA SUMAN RAMPRAKASH SUMAN MALE OBC31797 132.5725 VISHNU BAI

625385 SADHANA CHOUDHARY JEETMAL FEMALE OBC31798 132.5725 HEMANT KUMARI

532186 ANUDEEP MAHAWAR KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE SC31799 132.5725 INDRA

372187 NARESH GURJAR MEVARAM GURJAR MALE MBC31800 132.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

199687 PRAMOD KUMAR HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC31801 132.5725 SHRI MATI

225313 MANISH SHARMA MAKHAN LAL MALE EWS31802 132.5725 KISHTURI DEVI

508852 AJAY TANDI HARI RAM TANDI MALE OBC31803 132.5725 LAXMI DEVI

504926 MANIRAM BALARAM MALE OBC31804 132.5725 JAITI

302162 SUMAN PRABHU RAM FEMALE SC31805 132.5725 BHAGVATI

554633 PALLAVI GAUTTAM RAMKRISHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS31806 132.5725 VEENA DEVI SHARMA

483909 PINTU SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC31807 132.5725 ROOPI DEVI

280578 VIKAS BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC31808 132.5725 JAITA DEVI

253682 TILOK CHAND PRAJAPAT RUPARAM MALE OBC31809 132.5725 JHIMA DEVI

298254 VIKRAM PAL BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC31810 132.5725 KRISHNA DEVI

371840 MANISHA SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC31811 132.5725 SUSHEELA DEVI SAINI

556848 AMAN PAREEK SURESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS31812 132.5725 VIJAY LAXMI

229611 SURESH VISHNOI KISHANA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC31813 132.5725 KAMALA DEVI

376642 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI SHRAVAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC31814 132.5725 KALLO DEVI

567908 RAJESH DANGI MOHAN LAL DANGI MALE OBC31815 132.5725 YESRUKMANI DEVI

330056 VIKRAM JAT MUNNA RAM JAT MALE OBC31816 132.5725 KAMALI DEVI

331201 ABHISHEK BISHNOI MUNI RAM MALE OBC31817 132.5725 SANTOSH BISHNOI

558152 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC31818 132.5725 SAMODHARA DEVI

489590 KOMAL GOCHER MOJIRAM GOCHER FEMALE MBC31819 132.5725 RAMKEDAR GOCHER

396995 KULDEEP SINGH BABULAL MALE OBC31820 132.5725 RAMI DEVI

437398 MAHERAM MEGHWAL MANA RAM MALE SC31821 132.5725 KAOSHILYA DEVI

243429 JIYAURRAHMAN MANSOORI AHMAD NOOR MALE OBC31822 132.5725 RAJIYA BANOO

161079 PRINSI SINGHAL AVDHESH FEMALE EWS31823 132.5725 LALITA

459496 DHARMA RAM HEMA RAM MALE OBC31824 132.5725 CHATRU DEVI

454863 ANIL KUMAR LACHCHHA RAM MALE OBC31825 132.5725 PEPI DEVI

408733 DASHARATH GIRI SHAMBHU GIRI MALE OBC31826 132.5725 CHANDRAKALA

426966 ANKITA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC31827 132.5725 RAJBALA DEVI

146819 MAHESH KAJLA HARPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC31828 132.5543 EXMKAMALA DEVI

285621 JAIVEER SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC31829 132.5543 EXMGUDDI

366853 MAHESH CHAND MEENA CHHAJU RAM MEENA MALE ST31830 132.5543 TOFANI DEVI

139131 LEKHRAJ BAJIYA SITARAM MALE OBC31831 132.5543 EXMBIDAMI DEVI

207796 MEGHA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA FEMALE GEN31832 132.5543 SULAXANA SHARMA

202836 PRATEEK GARG RAJESH GARG MALE EWS31833 132.5543 RANEE DEVI

614601 DEEPAK KUMAR GANGAWAT MUKUT BHIHARI GANGAWAT MALE EWS31834 132.5543 MANJU GANGAWAT

435225 DHAPU PRAJAPAT RAM PRASAD FEMALE OBC31835 132.5543  DIVSITA

123260 KAILASH CHAND BABU LAL MALE SC31836 132.5543 RAM PYARI DEVI

392710 RANJEET BAIRWA SOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC31837 132.5543 KESHANTI DEVI

253480 SHIVLAL JAT RAJENDRA PRASAD JAT MALE OBC31838 132.5543 BHANWARI DEVI

399298 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA RADHE SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS31839 132.5543 MANGI DEVI SHARMA

129890 SANJAY CHOUDHARY SARDAR SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31840 132.5543 KAMLA DEVI

591473 MANISH TELI INDER LAL TELI MALE OBC31841 132.5543 PARVATI DEVI

461778 VIKASH VISHNOI BAGRU RAM MALE OBC31842 132.5543 ALCHI DEVI

348646 SATISH KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC31843 132.5543 SUMITRA DEVI YADAV

205518 JYOTI SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS31844 132.5543 SUMITRA

534963 VIRENDER KUMAR MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST31845 132.5543 GORANTI DEVI

317057 RAKESH KUMAR ROHITASHW KUMAR MALE OBC31846 132.5543 SAROJ DEVI

381084 NIRAJ SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE GEN31847 132.5543 SANTOSH KANWAR

555225 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA RAM PAL VERMA MALE SC31848 132.5543 SOHANI DEVI

455137 VIKASH KUMAR DHOLIYA RAMCHANDRA DHOLIYA MALE OBC31849 132.5543 PAPPU DEVI
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346048 BHARAT KUMAR KAILASHI MALE OBC31850 132.5543 RAMMAYA DEVI

451863 CHIMAN BHAWANI SINGH UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC31851 132.5543 KAMLA

312908 SAAB SINGH JATAV HARKESH JATAV MALE SC31852 132.5543 KISHAN DEI

151880 SURESH KUMAR DHAKAR DHANNA DHAKAR MALE OBC31853 132.5543 DURGA DEVI

313065 ABHISHEK SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC31854 132.5543 GYARSI DEVI

141250 PANKAJ BISSU BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC31855 132.5543 SANTOSH DEVI

322980 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA DURGA LAL MEENA MALE ST31856 132.5543 GORANTI MEENA

392568 ANIL MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST31857 132.5543 PREM DEVI

454288 ABHAY MUDGAL RAMAVTAR MUDGAL MALE GEN31858 132.5543 GIRIJA MUDGAL

245219 JAGDISH CHANDRA BALAI KALU LAL BALAI MALE SC31859 132.5543 SHANTI DEVI

192736 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA SATYAPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST31860 132.5543 JAVITRI DEVI

432571 RAVINDRA KUMAR MIDDLE RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC31861 132.5543 SANTOSH

205182 EHSAN KHAN SABBIR KHAN MALE OBC31862 132.5543 NARGIS

204916 GAURAV KUMAR JAGRAM MEENA MALE ST31863 132.5543 KAMLA

628393 AMAN SHARMA VINOD SHARMA MALE OBC31864 132.5543 GEETA DEVI

135569 KULDEEP SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC31865 132.5543 NEELAM DEVI

240980 BHAGWAN SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS31866 132.5543 GANESHI BAI

205027 AJAY SINGH KEDAR SINGH MALE MBC31867 132.5543 OMVATI DEVEE

226591 ARVIND NARSA RAM MALE OBC31868 132.5543 SANTOSH DEVI

164835 YOGESH SINGH GURJAR GULAB SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC31869 132.5543 SUSHEELA DEVI

428129 KARISHMA NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC31870 132.5543 KAMALA DEVI

505951 KHEMA RAM MADAN LAL MALE SC31871 132.5543 FULA DEVI

281286 AASHISH KUMAR VIJAY PAL MALE OBC31872 132.5543 PARMILA DEVI

340180 SACHIN KUMAR CHHICHHOLIYA SURESH KUMAR MALE SC31873 132.5543 SUMAN DEVI

460706 ANITA BISHNOI GIRDHARI RAM FEMALE OBC31874 132.5543 MANGALA

375979 SHANKAR LAL SEPAT BHANWAR LAL SEPAT MALE OBC31875 132.5543 HEERA DEVI

299705 ASHISH BISHNOI SUBHASH BISHNOI MALE OBC31876 132.5543 SULOCHANA

139618 HIMANSHU GARHWAL JAI SINGH MALE OBC31877 132.5543 SANTRA DEVI

214372 KESRI MAL KOLI PYAR CHAND KOLI MALE SC31878 132.5362 KAMLA BAI

213196 SHIV RAJ SEN BHAIRU LAL SEN MALE OBC31879 132.5362 SITA DEVI

422893 REKHA KUMARI JAIKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC31880 132.5362 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

158401 MANOJ KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE SC31881 132.5362 TARA WATI

229694 BIRENDER SINGH BHATI JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS31882 132.5362 MUNNI DEVI

165483 SURENDRA SINGH SOOTHWAL MAHAVEER SINGH MALE SC31883 132.5362 KAMLESH DEVI

575420 YOGESH CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31884 132.5362 RATI DEVI CHOUDHARY

357616 SIYARAM GURJAR LALARAM GURJAR MALE MBC31885 132.5362 PREM DEVI

558552 YOGESH PAREEK ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK MALE GEN31886 132.5362 SUSHILA PAREEK

310818 AISHA LILU KHAN FEMALE OBC31887 132.5362 JARINA BANO

149520 MOTI SINGH SIMAR SHYOPAL SINGH SIMAR MALE OBC31888 132.5362 SANTRA DEVI

474962 Divya Sharma Nand Kishore Sharma FEMALE GEN31889 132.5362 SAVITRI PARASHAR

336095 PRAVEEN KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC31890 132.5362 SUBHITA DEVI

316537 RAHUL JOYA RAMESH JOYA MALE SC31891 132.5362 RAJKUMARI

289042 VIKAS JYANI INDER KUMAR JYANI MALE OBC31892 132.5362 MAYA DEVI

413093 SHIVANI JAIN HUKAM CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS31893 132.5362 MAMATA JAIN

542755 DIVYA PAREEK TARA CHAND FEMALE EWS31894 132.5362 MEENA DEVI

358100 YOGESH KUMAR JAGA RAJENDRA JAGA MALE OBC31895 132.5362 SHASHI JAGA

433538 KANA RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC31896 132.5362 SITA DEVI

285378 AMARCHAND MEHRA BHAGWANA RAM MALE SC31897 132.5362 SUWATI DEVI

410214 RAMESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC31898 132.5362 MANJU DEVI

249111 RAKESH KUMAR TELI BHERU LAL MALE OBC31899 132.5362 GANGA BAI

181250 PAWAN SUMAN HEMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC31900 132.5362 MANOZ SUMAN

440034 RAKESH AAGLECHA GOPA RAM MALE OBC31901 132.5362 BHANWARI DEVI

402596 ARPITA PUNIYA SITARAM JAT FEMALE OBC31902 132.5362 SUMITRA DEVI

186077 NARPAT KUMAR KARAMU RAM MALE SC31903 132.5362 GEETA DEVI

276493 ANJALI PATIDAR MANSHANKAR PATIDAR FEMALE OBC31904 132.5362 YESMANJULA PATIDAR

391637 NIKITA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS31905 132.5362 VIMLA SHARMA

630437 PAWAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC31906 132.5362 SUMAN DEVI

351403 HARISH JANGIR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC31907 132.5362 RUKMANI

137180 AMAN KUMAR SAINI BHAGIRATH MAL SAINI MALE OBC31908 132.5362 MANJU DEVI

441172 GANPAT RAM THAKARA RAM MALE MBC31909 132.5362 MAFI DEVI
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146202 PRAMENDRA SINGH DHAKA RICHPAL SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC31910 132.5181 KAMLA DEVI

240359 MANRAJ MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST31911 132.5181 KAILASHI BAI

180088 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST31912 132.5181 MANGI BAI MEENA

503786 SAROJ CHOUDHARY SHANKER LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC31913 132.5181 NIRMALA CHOUDHARY

512008 LUNA RAM MATWA RAM NARAYAN MATWA MALE OBC31914 132.5181 SHARDA DEVI

478241 NITESH SONI NAND KISHOR MALE OBC31915 132.5181 SUDHA SONI

190211 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA KRISHNA GOPAL SHARMA MALE GEN31916 132.5181 MANJU SHARMA

251323 DEVI LAL BENIWAL KALU RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC31917 132.5181 LDCPSHANTI DEVI

422083 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC31918 132.5181 SUGANI DEVI

626329 VISHNU CHAUDHARY THAN SINGH MALE OBC31919 132.5181 MEENA CHAUDHARY

507362 RAHUL CHOUDHARY KAMLESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC31920 132.5181 SARJU DEVI

196968 JEETENDRA SINGH FOOL SINGH MALE OBC31921 132.5181 KISHAN PYARI

502045 VIJENDRA KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC31922 132.5181 MOHANI BAI

424011 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI MATURAM MALE OBC31923 132.5181 SANTOSH DEVI

206260 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPAL SINGH MALE EWS31924 132.5181 RAJANI DEVI

497093 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS31925 132.5181 LALITA DEVI

281512 SKEELA SOM PRAKASH FEMALE SC31926 132.5181 SONIA DEVI

293577 RANJEET RAM JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC31927 132.5181 RAMESHWARI DEVI

123711 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PRAHLAD SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC31928 132.5181 CHAWALI DEVI

148054 MAHIPAL PYARE LAL MALE OBC31929 132.5181 SHARDA DEVI

495136 PRATIMA MEGHWAL RAMLAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC31930 132.5181 SOHANI MEGHWAL

455428 RANVEER KUMAR NIMBA RAM MALE OBC31931 132.5181 GOMI DEVI

625440 DIGAMBAR SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC31932 132.5181 VIMLA

342805 DINESH SAINI KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC31933 132.5181 ANITA DEVI

127106 HIMANSHU SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS31934 132.5181 RATNA DEVI

426188 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL MALE EWS31935 132.5181 SUMAN DEVI

479723 PRATAP SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS31936 132.5181 KAMLESH KANWAR

150591 SONALI JAT SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE OBC31937 132.5181 KANCHAN

426149 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC31938 132.5181 LAXMI DEVI

341579 PREM YADAV SURAJ YADAV MALE OBC31939 132.5181 GEETA YADAV

405293 ANAMIKA SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS31940 132.5181 RADHA DEVI

241693 KAILASH JAT JAMNA LAL MALE OBC31941 132.5181 SPANCHAIBAI

355008 AKASH LAVANIYA MANOJ LAVANIYA MALE EWS31942 132.5181 SHASHI LAVANIYA

249051 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31943 132.5181 LEHRI BAI

144257 ANIL KUMAR HAR LAL SINGH MALE OBC31944 132.5181 MANJU DEVI

499470 SHIVANI MALAV SHYAM BIHARI FEMALE OBC31945 132.5181 ASHA MALAV

163197 ABHINAV TIWADI BRIJKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS31946 132.5181 SUNEETA SHARMA

254310 SUNIL KUMAR GOPI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31947 132.5181 SUSHILA DEVI

503915 Omprakash MAGHARAM MALE OBC31948 132.5181 BHANWARI DEVI

211947 RAHUL TAILOR HANUMAN PRASAD TAILOR MALE OBC31949 132.5181 MANJU DEVI

582168 YUVRAJ SINGH BHATI SANJAY JI MALE OBC31950 132.5181 RANJANA BHATI

495764 KULDEEP GURJAR RATAN GURJAR MALE MBC31951 132.5181 GEETA BAI

600843 MANISH PATEL KANARAM PATEL MALE OBC31952 132.5181 YESDOLI DEVI

372937 ARTI PRAJAPATI SUVA LAL PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC31953 132.5181 RAJANTHI DEVI

151000 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR POKAR RAM GURJAR MALE MBC31954 132.5181 BHANWARI DEVI

418005 RAM BHAROS LODHA BAJRANG LAL LODHA MALE OBC31955 132.5181 BADAM BAI

149402 MANISH KUMAR HARDAYALA RAM MALE OBC31956 132.5181 SHRAWANI DEVI

563116 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS31957 132.5181 SUMITRA DEVI

510186 ANISHA PAREEK RAMPRASAD FEMALE EWS31958 132.5181 MEENA PAREEK

465468 RAMA PRAJAPAT RAJU RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC31959 132.5181 JASHODA

605977 GOVIND SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC31960 132.5181 KAMALA DEVI

243218 LALIT MEGHWAL BAGDI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC31961 132.5181 KAMLA BAI

402385 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS31962 132.5181 LALITA DEVI

188899 OMA RAM PADMA RAM MALE SC31963 132.5181 ELMA DEVI

123999 ANIL KUMAR MEEL BALBEER SINGH MALE OBC31964 132.5181 PARMESHWARI DEVI

205297 LALIT SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE OBC31965 132.5181 ASHA DEVI

280460 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY MANGE RAM MALE OBC31966 132.5181 KRISHANA

222256 AJAYPAL HIRA RAM MALE OBC31967 132.5181 MOHANI

461839 DHANNA RAM KHIYA RAM MALE OBC31968 132.5181 TIJON DEVI

151804 MANEESH KAUSHAL MAHESH CHANDER MALE EWS31969 132.5000 MANJU DEVI
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133895 SATYAPRAKASH VYAS ANAND PRAKASH VYAS MALE EWS31970 132.5000 SHEELA VYAS

484639 RAJESH GUPTA CHATURBHUJ GUPTA MALE EWS31971 132.5000 PUSHPA GUPTA

136821 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PHOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS31972 132.5000 SUSHILA DEVI

451668 YOGESH MATHUR OM PRAKASH MALE GEN31973 132.5000 YAMBHA SAGAR

167762 HEMANT KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC31974 132.5000 SUNITA DEVI

565079 PINKI KUMARI REGAR MADAN LAL REGAR FEMALE SC31975 132.5000 PREM DEVI

150730 AZAD SINGH DAROGA JAI SINGH MALE OBC31976 132.5000 LALI DEVI

333940 GYANESWER SAUNKARIYA SWAROOP CHAND JATAV MALE SC31977 132.5000 PHULAN DEVI

294677 VIKRAM DAN CHARAN PABU DAN CHARAN MALE OBC31978 132.5000 SAJJAN KANWAR

609778 MAHENDER MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST31979 132.5000 TEEJA DEVI

459490 KISHAN SINGH PUKH SINGH MALE EWS31980 132.5000 NIRJALA KANWAR

506226 SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAWAT BHINYARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC31981 132.5000 CHANDA DEVI

382067 ASHOK CHAUDHARY ARJUN LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC31982 132.5000 SHANTI DEVI

319118 SANTOSH KUMAR PALSANIYA NATHU RAM PALSANIYA MALE OBC31983 132.5000 PREM DEVI

398488 SUNIL KUMAR TAKHAR RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC31984 132.5000 SUNDRI DEVI

628300 DEVENDRA YADAV DHARAM VIR YADAV MALE OBC31985 132.5000 PADMA VATI

491789 VAISHALI YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC31986 132.5000 MADHU BALA YADAV

148638 HARENDRA MANDA MEGHA RAM MALE OBC31987 132.5000 KAMALA DEVI

197563 SAONESH KUMAR HARIMOHAN MALE SC31988 132.5000 LAXMI

150291 RAJESH KUMAR JHAROTIYA RAM KALYAN JHAROTIYA MALE SC31989 132.5000 SAVITRI DEVI

294886 BHARAT SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS31990 132.5000 SAJANA KANWAR

123874 DEEPAK KUMAR OMPRAKASH JANGIR MALE OBC31991 132.5000 MAYA DEVI

564090 MANNA LAL PRAJAPAT SITARAM MALE OBC31992 132.5000 ANOKH DEVI

584519 PAVAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT DEVI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC31993 132.5000 YESPARU PRAJAPAT

231141 RAM PRATAP BANA MAMRAJ BANA MALE OBC31994 132.5000 MAINA DEVI

308372 POOJA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC31995 132.5000 CHAMELI DEVI

627767 ALTAF KHAN MAHMOOD KHAN MALE OBC31996 132.5000 HAKIMAN

466298 MANOHAR GODARA MANGI LAL MALE OBC31997 132.5000 KISHANI DEVI

561365 PANKAJ GWALA PINTU GWALA MALE OBC31998 132.5000 BHAGWATI DEVI

630420 NEERAJ YADAV ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC31999 132.5000 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

214420 MANOJ KUMAR JAT SHRICHAND JAT MALE OBC32000 132.5000 SITA DEVI

402057 JAYA JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID FEMALE OBC32001 132.5000 GEETA DEVI

593742 VIJAYPAL KATARA LAXMAN KATARA MALE ST32002 132.5000 YESMANJULA DEVI

492276 KARAN LODHA DEVI LAL MALE OBC32003 132.5000 BADAM BAI

252786 SARITA SUTHAR VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC32004 132.5000 KLU DEVI

560399 DINESH KUMAR YADAV SHYOJI RAM YADAV MALE OBC32005 132.5000 KALI DEVI

183503 OM PRAKASH MEENA PREM SHANKER MALE ST32006 132.5000 RAM JODHYA BAI

564233 ABHISHEK SHARMA LADU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32007 132.5000 SANTOSH DEVI

162535 VIKAS KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC32008 132.5000 SUNITA DEVI

548868 MANISHA DHAKA KAILASH DHAKA FEMALE OBC32009 132.5000 KAMLESH DHAKA

219174 BHAWANI SHANKAR MUNNI RAM MALE OBC32010 132.5000 GITA DEVI

240982 AMISHA GAUTAM CHANDRA PRAKASH  GAUTAM FEMALE EWS32011 132.5000 LAXMI GAUTAM

329103 VINEET GUPTA RAM BABU GUPTA MALE EWS32012 132.5000 BHAGWATI DEVI

628330 RAJABABU MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC32013 132.5000 BHAGWAN DEI

509925 KAILASHI MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC32014 132.5000 DEVA DEVI

332519 MOHIT JANGID KUNDAN JANGID MALE OBC32015 132.5000 HANSA DEVI

183493 PRADHYUMAN BHAGWAN LAL MALE OBC32016 132.5000 PRAYAG BAI

220381 MANISH DELU SHIV KARAN BISHNOI MALE OBC32017 132.5000 KISANA

341533 VIKAS YADAV KALYAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC32018 132.5000 SANTARA DEVI YADAV

490347 VINAYAK SAIN HANUMAN PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC32019 132.5000 MAMTA DEVI

529633 CHINMAY UPADHYAYA BRAJ KANT UPADHYAYA MALE GEN32020 132.4819 ASHA UPADHYAYA

142420 AARIF MOHAMMAD NAVI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC32021 132.4819 PHOOL BANU

319504 MANENDRA SINGH DAGUR VEER SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC32022 132.4819 LAXMI DEVI DAGUR

374245 PRIYANKA YADAV RAMPHER YADAV FEMALE OBC32023 132.4819 CHANDRAVATI YADAV

392904 RAVI SARASWAT MADAN MOHAN SARASWAT MALE GEN32024 132.4819 VIJAY LAXMI SARASWAT

299923 MANGI LAL MANSA RAM MALE SC32025 132.4819 SUGNA DEVI

486210 DHIRAJ CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32026 132.4819 KARUNA DEVI

241034 NIDHI SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN32027 132.4819 NAVEEN LATA DUBEY

569833 RAHUL PATIDAR NATWAR LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC32028 132.4819 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

355087 RAMCHANDRA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST32029 132.4819 BHAGWATI DEVI
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203830 AKARAM KHAN SURAJUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC32030 132.4819 MUBEENA

302703 SACHIN KUMAR DHARMPAL BHAMBHU MALE OBC32031 132.4819 LALITA DEVI

520254 MANISH SHARMA HARKULAL SHARMA MALE EWS32032 132.4819 YESSUNDAR SHARMA

484180 HEMANT KUMAR VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA MALE SC32033 132.4819 GUDDI BAI

556768 PARSHURAM GURJAR SHYOKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC32034 132.4819 ANDOK GURJAR

341863 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARMA RAM AVTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS32035 132.4819 MIRA DVI

438858 HARISH KUMAR DAMA RAM MALE OBC32036 132.4819 PEMI DEVI

547466 POOJA YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE OBC32037 132.4819 RAJESH DEVI

134900 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN32038 132.4819 VIMLA DEVI

525167 RAVINA KANWAR AMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS32039 132.4819 SHYAM KANWAR

202392 ARCHANA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC32040 132.4819 BABLI DEVI

481710 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA SEDURAM BAIRWA MALE SC32041 132.4819 SOMA DEVI

321127 LAXMI PRAJAPAT SHANKARLAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC32042 132.4819 GEETA DEVI

378291 JAIYAN MALI BHARAT LAL MALI MALE OBC32043 132.4819 HALKI DEVI

172953 SANDEEP GURJAR BACHCHOO SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32044 132.4819 MEENA DEVI

230439 SANWAR MAL GODARA KHIYA RAM MALE OBC32045 132.4819 SAROJ DEVI

237525 ANUSUYA MALAV SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC32046 132.4638 SURAJ KALA MALAV

412377 MAHIPAL SINGH DEVASI GALA RAM DEVASI MALE MBC32047 132.4638 ANSI DEVI

456186 AJEET BATESAR RATANA RAM BATESAR MALE OBC32048 132.4638 EXMDURGA DEVI

313973 MAHIPAL PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC32049 132.4638 MUNNI DEVI

281161 RAVI SWAMI SHYOPAT SWAMI MALE OBC32050 132.4638 JINNU DEVI

450012 MEENU SANKHLA KISHAN SANKHLA FEMALE OBC32051 132.4638 JETHI

350196 KULDEEP SINGH YADAV BABU RAM YADAV MALE OBC32052 132.4638 DHAMLI DEVI

146822 DHEERAJ NEHRA SAJJAN SINGH NEHRA MALE OBC32053 132.4638 RAJBALA NEHRA

168569 HARSHIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN32054 132.4638 NIRMALA SHARMA

440292 MOHAMMED ADIL MOHAMMED AMEEN MALE GEN32055 132.4638 SAIDA SULTANA

122526 VIJENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC32056 132.4638 BHANWAR KANWAR

525360 HEMANT KUMAR MALVIYA PARASMAL MALE OBC32057 132.4638 SEETA DEVI

240872 JITENDRA KUMAR JANGID DURGA LAL JANGID MALE OBC32058 132.4638 ANITA BAI

536351 AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA NARAYAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32059 132.4638 BINDA DEVI SHARMA

237744 RISHABH MALAV MANGILAL MALAV MALE OBC32060 132.4638 HEMANT MALAV

609628 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV AMILAL YADAV MALE OBC32061 132.4638 SANTOSH DEVI

265880 PAWAN KUMAR MAHAWAR PREM KUMAR MAHAWAR MALE SC32062 132.4638 PREM DEVI

483151 BHAIRU PRAKASH NAGAR LADU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC32063 132.4638 SOHANI BAI

423268 KAPILA HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE OBC32064 132.4638 SAVITRI DEVI

296082 RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMPRATAP FEMALE OBC32065 132.4638 KRISHNA DEVI

452674 MUKESH MEGHWAL RAM DEV MALE SC32066 132.4638 SHABU DEVI

341265 KOMAL CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL TAKAR FEMALE OBC32067 132.4638 MAMTA DEVI

156118 PRINCE KHATEEK MUKESH KHATEEK MALE SC32068 132.4638 ANOKHI DEVI

295196 ANKIT ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC32069 132.4638 GIRDAVARI

467487 SURESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC32070 132.4638 SOHANI DEVI

364017 GOPESH SIROHIYA MAHAVEER SINGH SIROHIYA MALE EWS32071 132.4638 ARCHANA DEVI

420879 SACHIKETA SHISH RAM MALE OBC32072 132.4638 KANTA DEVI

429384 DIVYA SAINI REKHA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC32073 132.4638 SILOCHANA DEVI

459039 SUNIL GODARA BHOMA RAM MALE OBC32074 132.4638 SAMU DEVI

555414 NARENDRA SWAMI OM PRAKESH MALE OBC32075 132.4638 SANTOSH

320873 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST32076 132.4638 SUNITA DEVI

507033 VISHWAMITRA TRIBHAWAN DAS MALE OBC32077 132.4638 MANJU DEVI

579031 UTTAM JOSHI NIRMAL JOSHI MALE EWS32078 132.4638 YESKANCHAN JOSHI

126089 GAURAV SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE GEN32079 132.4638 LALITA KANWAR

136852 ABHISHEK SINGAR LAXMAN RAM SINGAR MALE OBC32080 132.4638 SANTRA DEVI

152036 JITENDRA BHATI JAGDISH BHATI MALE SC32081 132.4638 MAINA DEVI

301213 SHIVANI BANSAL MUKESH BANSAL FEMALE EWS32082 132.4638 SANGEETA BANSAL

340872 NISHU MANGAL MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS32083 132.4638 TAPASYA

381924 RAHUL SAMOTA POORAN MAL SAMOTA MALE OBC32084 132.4638 SAROJ DEVI

124983 PREM PRAKASH PRAHALAD SAHAY MALE OBC32085 132.4638 VIMLA DEVI

166408 HEERENDRA SINGH MEENA KANCHAN SINGH MALE ST32086 132.4638 URMILA

494854 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST32087 132.4457 KESHANTI DEVI

121713 MAHESH KUMAR SAIN SOHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC32088 132.4457 CHANDRI DEVI

455590 AMIT PRAJAPAT DEEPA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32089 132.4457 BHIKHEE DEVI
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496562 ABHISHEK MEHTA RAMESH CHAND MEHTA MALE OBC32090 132.4457 PUSHPA MEHTA

468246 RAM SWAROOP GODARA RAM KARAN MALE OBC32091 132.4457 SOHANEE DEVI

260055 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAWAR KISHAN LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC32092 132.4457 JAMANA DEVI

215527 DEEPAK KUMAR KHATIK KESARI MAL KHATIK MALE SC32093 132.4457 PUSHPA DEVI

408466 DEVI SINGH RAMDAN DETHA MALE OBC32094 132.4457 SAMDHA DEVI

473904 AADIKA PAWAN KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN32095 132.4457 MANU JAIN

414985 DHEERAJ KUMAR PURI LAL MALE OBC32096 132.4457 GANGA BAI

611632 POONAM TAKHAR JALESINGH TAKHAR FEMALE OBC32097 132.4457 BEEMA DEVI

368475 DIMPAL DARJI DEEPAK KUMAR FEMALE OBC32098 132.4457 MAMTA DARJI

400885 RAMKESH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC32099 132.4457 HANSA DEVI

331017 DHARA SINGH GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32100 132.4457 MEENA DEVI

236241 PULOYJA GAUTAM BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN32101 132.4457 NIRMALA GAUTAM

436929 DALPAT SINGH BHINYA RAM MALE OBC32102 132.4457 LALI DEVI

421892 NITESH KUMARI SAJJAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC32103 132.4457 SAROJ DEVI

260583 SHANU SINGH NAND SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS32104 132.4457 SANTOSH KANWAR

621416 RAMKUMAR GAINA NATHU RAM GAINA MALE OBC32105 132.4457 RAMESHWARI DEVI

319019 BHARAT YADAV OMKAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC32106 132.4457 BABITA DEVI YADAV

443505 SUMER SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS32107 132.4457 RADHA KANWAR

406376 MANJU KANWAR MADAN SINGH FEMALE EWS32108 132.4457 MOR KANWAR

126241 VISHNU SINGH KAVIYA LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC32109 132.4457 SANTOSH KANWAR

351400 MADAN MOHAN PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32110 132.4457 RAMDHANI PRAJAPAT

161546 SHIVAM SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS32111 132.4457 MEENA SHARMA

458644 GHANSHYAM GODARA PREM SUKH GODARA MALE OBC32112 132.4457 SAJUNA DEVI

184977 SHIVANI MALAV HUKAM CHAND MALAV FEMALE OBC32113 132.4457 RANI MALAV

187131 RAVAL SINGH TAN SINGH MALE EWS32114 132.4457 RAM KANWAR

464114 RAM PRASAD BHIYA RAM MALE OBC32115 132.4457 MAINA DEVI

234643 ASHIKA JAIN DINESH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS32116 132.4457 HEMLATA JAIN

169458 YOGESH SINGH PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32117 132.4457 LEELA DEVI

155588 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS32118 132.4275 BEENA SHARMA

424317 AMIT KUMAR VIDYADHAR SINGH MALE OBC32119 132.4275 SANTOSH DEVI

621277 CHANDERVEER SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE OBC32120 132.4275 GOPAL KANWAR

302320 RAJESH KUMAR SANWARMAL MALE EWS32121 132.4275 SHILOCHANA DEVI

264965 RAJESH KUMHAR KAILASH PRASAD KUMHAR MALE OBC32122 132.4275 RAMA DEVI

435267 DINESH KUMAR VISHNOI SUKH RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC32123 132.4275 JHEENA DEVI

531906 PANKAJ SHARMA KAILASH MALE EWS32124 132.4275 PUSPA DEVI

561434 ABU LHASEEM AMJAD KHAN MALE OBC32125 132.4275 RIZWANA KHAN

450045 ROHIT GEHLOT BHAGWAN SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC32126 132.4275 BHAGWATI GEHLOT

567358 BHAVYA PALIWAL BHAGWATI LAL PALIWAL FEMALE GEN32127 132.4275 PRAMILA PALIWAL

180768 AISHWARYA NAGAR LAL CHAND NAGAR FEMALE OBC32128 132.4275 GAYATRI NAGAR

429844 SUNIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC32129 132.4275 PREM DEVI

342292 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH NARUKA PURAN SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS32130 132.4275 NEHA KANWAR

339577 SAGAR MAL MITHARWAL JHABAR MAL MITHARWAL MALE OBC32131 132.4275 SANTOSH DEVI

458652 LEELADHAR CHOUDHARY KANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32132 132.4275 SHANTI DEVI

197038 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA KALYAN PRASAD MALE EWS32133 132.4275 GEETA DEVI

624087 KRASHANVEER SINGH RAKESH SINGH MALE OBC32134 132.4275 MAYA DEVI

467193 JETHA RAM LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC32135 132.4275 KAMLA

286164 KARANJEET SINGH HARDEV SINGH MALE SC32136 132.4275 RAJ KAUR

167707 DINESH KUMAR YOGI KAILASH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC32137 132.4275 FOOLI DEVI

392826 ANKUSH PRAJAPAT RANJEET PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32138 132.4275 MANJU DEVI

377809 PRIYANSHU BAGADI RAMESH CHAND BAGDI MALE SC32139 132.4275 SUSHILA DEVI

475908 GAURAV SONI RAJESH SONI MALE OBC32140 132.4275 RUKMANI SONI

469140 CHANDAN SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS32141 132.4275 HAVIYA DEVI

559542 SARITA SAINI SANJAY KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC32142 132.4275 MANBHAR SAINI

260830 AYUSHI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN32143 132.4275 KALPANA DEVI SHARMA

626673 DEEPAK KUMAR DEVEE PRASAD MALE OBC32144 132.4275 BINEETA DEVI

328141 RAHUL MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST32145 132.4275 RAMPYARY DEVI

505843 PARMILA CHOUDHARY PUSARAM FEMALE OBC32146 132.4275 BHANWARI DEVI

227550 SANDEEP BISHNOI RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC32147 132.4275 SAMA DEVI

608668 ADITYA KAYAT TIKAM CHAND KAYAT MALE SC32148 132.4275 PREM KAYAT

403598 VIRENDRA MEENA MANOHAR LAL MEENA MALE ST32149 132.4275 GUDDI DEVI
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250147 ANJU SATVEER FEMALE OBC32150 132.4275 CHHOTI DEVI

155710 PRADEEP JANGID MANGTU RAM JANGID MALE OBC32151 132.4275 RADHA JANGID

256540 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST32152 132.4275 RATANI DEVI

619838 CHANCHAL SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS32153 132.4275 SAVITA SHARMA

445774 KISHAN LAL MANGI LAL MALE OBC32154 132.4275 BHANWARI

606982 BALESHVAR SINGH CHOUHAN TRILOK SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC32155 132.4094 MOHNI DEVI

289222 RAVI KUMAR VERMA ONKAR VERMA MALE OBC32156 132.4094 DROPADI VERMA

204445 PUNEET AGRAWAL RAJU GUPTA MALE GEN32157 132.4094 MADHU RANI GUPTA

121872 RAM CHARAN JAT SHIV RAJ JAT MALE OBC32158 132.4094 PREM DEVI

206490 JAIPRAKASH TYAGI KAILASH CHAND TYAGI MALE GEN32159 132.4094 GUDIYA

532098 KHILADI MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST32160 132.4094 PREMLATA MEENA

330488 SIDDHARTH TIWARI RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS32161 132.4094 ANITA SHARMA

386505 MUKESH KUMAR MEHTA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS32162 132.4094 SHANTI DEVI

274628 VIVEK PATIDAR NATWARLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC32163 132.4094 YESNIMA PATIDAR

549799 SHRAVAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC32164 132.4094 BHAGU DEVI

197923 AKASH MITTAL JITENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS32165 132.4094 JYOTI DEVI

222961 AJEET SINGH JITENDER SINGH MALE EWS32166 132.4094 RATAN KANWAR

382777 DHEERAJ GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA MALE GEN32167 132.4094 JYOTI GUPTA

550857 AMRIT KUMAR MEENA PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST32168 132.4094 SHOBHA DEVI

236983 NEERAJ SAINI SHANKER LAL MALE OBC32169 132.4094 USHA BAI

424709 NIKITA VIJENDRA KATEWA FEMALE OBC32170 132.4094 VINOD

237977 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST32171 132.4094 MANJU DEVI

554542 KAMLESH JITARWAL NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC32172 132.4094 SAYAR DEVI

295217 RIYA GILL JAGTAR SINGH FEMALE SC32173 132.4094 RAKHVEER KOUR

593531 ASHVIN KUMAR PUROHIT PRAKASH CHANDR PUROHIT MALE EWS32174 132.4094 BHAVARI DEVI

632537 Payal Shekhawat Chhagan Singh FEMALE EWS32175 132.4094 DHARMWATI DEVI

252198 SAPNA YADAV SUNIL YADAV FEMALE OBC32176 132.4094 AMBIKA YADAV

212449 GITANSHI SEN DUSHYANT SEN FEMALE OBC32177 132.4094 MUSKAN SEN

292972 HANUMAN PATRAM MALE SC32178 132.3913 UMI DEVI

176560 NIKITA KHATRI GHANSHYAM DAS KHATRI FEMALE OBC32179 132.3913 YESMAYA KHATRI

267579 RAM NARESH LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC32180 132.3913 JANKI DEVI

536557 KESHAV KUMAR KOLI GOPAL LAL KOLI MALE SC32181 132.3913 BASANTI DEVI

282498 VIKRAM MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC32182 132.3913 SHARDA DEVI

343353 KAMLESH PREM PRAKASH MALE SC32183 132.3913 TARAWATI DEVI

379556 PINTU MAHAVAR HARIRAM MAHAVAR MALE SC32184 132.3913 LALTA DEVI

136258 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC32185 132.3913 GOKUL DEVI

527792 HEMANT GURJAR SOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC32186 132.3913 LAXMI BAI

424601 ANIL KUMAR CHHOTU RAM SAINI MALE OBC32187 132.3913 SUSHEELA DEVI

571115 GAURAV PURI GOSWAMI HEERA PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC32188 132.3913 MEERA PURI

185935 JAI SINGH VEN SINGH MALE EWS32189 132.3913 BAI RAJ KANWAR

563598 RENU CHOUDHARY RAM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC32190 132.3913 SITA DEVI

436549 SHARWAN TAK JAGDISH TAK MALE OBC32191 132.3913 DHAGLAI DEVI

151871 OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32192 132.3913 VIMLA DEVI

440275 JATIN DADHICH NARAYAN DADHICH MALE EWS32193 132.3913 ARUNA DADHICH

340419 SONU SHERAWAT RAMAWATAR SHERAWAT MALE SC32194 132.3913 ANOKHI DEVI

295318 ROHITASH RATTU BAHADUR RAM MALE SC32195 132.3913 GEETA DEVI

418017 ANKIT PARETA DADAM CHAND PARETA MALE OBC32196 132.3913 SUGAN BAI PARETA

222066 KAILASH RAM KISHAN SARAN MALE OBC32197 132.3913 CHUNI DEVI

355759 SUNIL YADAV HANUMAN SAHAI YADAV MALE OBC32198 132.3913 SHANTI DEVI

248933 DEEPAK DHAKER PRAHLAD DHAKER MALE OBC32199 132.3913 GUDDI BAI

146169 KRITI MITTAL NARENDRA MITTAL FEMALE EWS32200 132.3913 RASHMI AGARWAL

387054 MAMATA YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC32201 132.3913 SUNDRI DEVI

424308 ARCHANA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC32202 132.3913 MANJU DEVI

193694 TULA RAM PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC32203 132.3913 VIMLESH

369671 MANISHA PALSANIYA ISHWAR LAL PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC32204 132.3913 SUWA DEVI

505864 LALITA OM PRAKASH GEHLOT FEMALE OBC32205 132.3913 MANJU DEVI

166545 RAJ SINGH CHHAJU SINGH MALE EWS32206 132.3732 KAMLA DEVI

216866 SAPANA SHAKTAWAT MAN SINGH SHAKHTWAT FEMALE OBC32207 132.3732 HEMA SHAKTAWAT

397322 PARMESHVAR LAL YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC32208 132.3732 MISHREE DEVI YADAV

465399 PRAHLAD SINGH POONMA RAM MALE OBC32209 132.3732 CHAMPA
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617707 RAVI ARYA RAJA RAM ARYA MALE SC32210 132.3732 KIRAN ARYA

280384 ABHINAV VISHNU KUMAR MALE EWS32211 132.3732 PUSHPA LATA

190752 KHOOBCHAND KISHORI MALE OBC32212 132.3732 SUKHWATI

130545 NIKHIL MAHALA KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC32213 132.3732 SANTOSH DEVI

290690 MUKESH BHATIA RAM KUMAR BHATIA MALE SC32214 132.3732 VIMALA DEVI

381132 NAND KISHOR SAINI LALA RAM SAINI MALE OBC32215 132.3732 MANI DEVI

327493 PINKY SHEKHAWAT RATAN SINGH FEMALE EWS32216 132.3732 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

610561 YOGITA SHEKHAWAT TEJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS32217 132.3732 VIMLESH SHEKHAWAT

352924 MUKESH JAT GOPI RAM JAT MALE OBC32218 132.3732 GALLU DEVI

425296 NARENDRA KUMAWAT RAJU RAM MALE OBC32219 132.3732 NATHI DEVI

152940 BRIJESH SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC32220 132.3732 SAROJ SAINI

197569 AJAY KUMAR SAINI NAWAL SINGH SAINI MALE OBC32221 132.3732 SHANTI DEI

559786 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32222 132.3732 VISHNU DEVI

416748 ISHWAR CHAND RATHORE HEMRAJ RATHORE MALE OBC32223 132.3732 SHANTI BAI

448002 GANPAT LAL NATHA RAM MALE OBC32224 132.3732 NATHU DEVI

124633 AMIT KUMAR SAINI SHYOJIRAM SAINI MALE OBC32225 132.3732 SULEKHA DEVI

334335 SAMRATH LAL MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA MALE ST32226 132.3732 LALITA DEVI

217317 RAJENDRA KUMAR KHATIK PRAKASH CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC32227 132.3732 MATHARI DEVI

492707 MANOHER SINGH RATHOR VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS32228 132.3732 MITHLESH KANWER

572093 DIVYANSH PRAJAPAT KODAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE GEN32229 132.3732 YESKANTA PRAJAPAT

344511 AMAN GUSAIWAL NANDKISHOR GUSAIWAL MALE SC32230 132.3732 SUMITRA DEVI

352096 RAMKESH SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC32231 132.3732 GUDDI DEVI

460710 PAVAN KUMAR TAJA RAM MALE OBC32232 132.3732 PEMI DEVI

253866 DEEPIKA JANGIR ROHTASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC32233 132.3732 MANJU DEVI

427447 RAHUL SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32234 132.3732 SAROJ DEVI

366267 FARISH KHAN JALALUDEEN MALE OBC32235 132.3732 HAZARA KHATUN

632606 RAHUL KUMAR TEJPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32236 132.3732 BALA DEVI

207945 DEEPAK KUMAR MALI MAHAVIR MALE OBC32237 132.3732 KANKU DEVI

160437 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC32238 132.3732 SEEMA DEVI

612373 KRISHNA KUMAR GURJAR CHHINTAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC32239 132.3732 DHOLI DEVI GURJAR

488613 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32240 132.3732 PUSHPA DEVI

331227 LOKESHVAR GURJAR MAHARAJ SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32241 132.3732 SUPEETA DEVI

423724 JYOTI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC32242 132.3732 NIHALI DEVI

467075 JORU KHAN SHER KHAN MALE OBC32243 132.3732 BADAMI BANU

443132 REKHA TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC32244 132.3732 PANI DEVI

253955 Radhika Sharma Laxminarayan Sharma FEMALE EWS32245 132.3732 NIRMALA DEVI

505088 NIKITA BORANA VIKAS FEMALE OBC32246 132.3732 MADHUBALA

212571 PAPPU LAL PAREEK KANHAIYA LAL PAREEK MALE EWS32247 132.3551 PYARI DEVI PAREEK

506145 KANCHAN MUKANA RAM FEMALE OBC32248 132.3551 RAMESHWARI DEVI

182765 SUNIL NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC32249 132.3551 LEELA BAI

378582 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT SHIV DAYAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC32250 132.3551 LALITA KUMAWAT

614914 LAL CHAND JAYMAL GURJAR MALE MBC32251 132.3551 MOOLI DEVI

170900 SANDEEP UDAI SINGH MALE OBC32252 132.3551 BIMLA DEVI

130316 RUGVEER GURJAR SHOJI RAM MALE MBC32253 132.3551 BARJEE DEVI

147289 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY PARMA RAM MALE OBC32254 132.3551 RADHA DEVI

444442 SUBHASH CHAND VISHNOI SOHAN LAL MALE OBC32255 132.3551 SUWATI DEVI

150117 PANKAJ KUMAR PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS32256 132.3551 SUSHILA DEVI

626198 RAMSAHAY MEENA RAMVEER MEENA MALE ST32257 132.3551 MEERA BAI

126254 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC32258 132.3551 RATANI DEVI

207179 SONAL RAM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC32259 132.3551 SHIV DAI

153375 DHEERAJ KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC32260 132.3551 SAROJ

334424 SIDDHARTH SAIN RAMAVTAR SAIN MALE OBC32261 132.3551 SANTOSH DEVI SAIN

325945 MEGHRAM GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32262 132.3551 PREM DEVI

200581 ROHTASH REVTI LAL MALE OBC32263 132.3551 BASMATI

475464 BHANWAR SINGH MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST32264 132.3551 KISKINDA BAI

196617 KRISHNA KANT SHARMA KISHAN SWAROOP SHARMA MALE GEN32265 132.3551 PRAMILA SHARMA

356441 PINKY CHOUDHARY KISHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC32266 132.3551 SEEMA CHOUDHARY

275330 MAYANK SUTHAR GATULAL SUTHAR MALE OBC32267 132.3551 YESMANJULA DEVI

505398 HANUMAN RAM VISHNOI RAM LAL MALE OBC32268 132.3551 BHAGAWATI DEVI

500286 SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY RADHAKISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32269 132.3551 NATHI DEVI
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204979 VIKAS KUMAR LEKHARAJ KATARIYA MALE OBC32270 132.3551 MANJU LATA

584368 NARESH PATIDAR TAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC32271 132.3551 YESKAMLA DEVI

213906 ANSHUMAN SINGH RANAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS32272 132.3551 SUMAN KANWAR

408046 RAGHUVEER SINGH MOGA PURKHA RAM MALE OBC32273 132.3551 NEERU DEVI

470565 LALA RAM OM PRAKASH MALE OBC32274 132.3551 PADMA DEVI

438385 JITENDRA PATEL HUKAMARAM MALE OBC32275 132.3551 KAMLA DEVI

365397 HEMRAJ GURJAR MEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC32276 132.3551 CHHOTI DEVI

228113 ARVIND SATYVEER MALE OBC32277 132.3551 BASANTI

422904 PRAGATI CHOUDHARY BUDHRAM FEMALE OBC32278 132.3551 SUMAN

322878 ROHITASH RAISWAL RAM SINGH RAISWSAL MALE SC32279 132.3551 JYANA DEVI

283832 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA LILADHAR SHARMA MALE EWS32280 132.3551 BASANTI DEVI

392702 VIJAY KUMAR PURAN MAL MALE MBC32281 132.3551 SHANTI DEVI

336630 TEJPAL YADAV SHRIRAM YADAV MALE OBC32282 132.3551 SHARDA YADAV

253882 ANISHA NYOL OM PRAKASH NYOL FEMALE OBC32283 132.3551 ASHA DEVI

384763 LAL CHAND KHARWAL KANARAM KHARWAL MALE OBC32284 132.3551 SUNITA DEVI

295613 Gagan Sharma Hari Bhagat Sharma MALE EWS32285 132.3551 MEERA DEVI

629040 PRAMOD KUMAR RAMAN LAL MALE SC32286 132.3551 VATI DEVI

329362 RAJU GUPTA PARMANAND GUPTA MALE EWS32287 132.3551 GAYATRI DEVI GUPTA

216622 RANJEET BHAT RAMBABU BHAT MALE OBC32288 132.3551 CHANTA DEVI

510246 BINDU CHOUDHARY BALKRISHAN FEMALE OBC32289 132.3551 SHANTI DEVI

136407 KAUSHAL SWAMI TANSUKH LAL MALE OBC32290 132.3370 SHANTI DEVI

312906 MANOJ KUMAR CHAWLA PAPPU LAL MALE SC32291 132.3370 KAMLA DEVI

480619 ANITA RATHORE PRAHLAD RATHORE FEMALE OBC32292 132.3370 KANTI RATHORE

477189 RENUKA SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS32293 132.3370 RMA SHARMA

361416 VIJAY KUMAR BIHARI LAL RAIGAR MALE SC32294 132.3370 PUSHPA DEVI

129349 HANSHRAJ BHAGWAN SHAY MALE OBC32295 132.3370 KAMLA DEVI

453609 BHAVIKA DAYANI PRADEEP KUMAR DAYANI FEMALE EWS32296 132.3370 JAYA DAYANI

283585 ARVIND KUMAR BIRAMLAL MALE OBC32297 132.3370 RUPA DEVI

385879 NARENDRA DHAKA INDRAJ SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC32298 132.3370 VINOD DEVI

606658 FAIZAL KHAN PATHAN FAKEER MOHAMMAD MALE GEN32299 132.3370 SHABANA KHANAN

361031 ASHA KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC32300 132.3370 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

464640 DHARMENDRA NAINA RAM MALE OBC32301 132.3370 SHANTI DEVI

216917 SHADAB HUSSAIN DESHWALI ABRAR MOHAMMED DESHWALI MALE OBC32302 132.3370 MURAD BANU DESHWALI

215156 BHUPENDRA SALVI UDAY LAL SALVI MALE SC32303 132.3370 LAD DEVI

618646 SURENDRA CHHABA MANGI LAL MALE OBC32304 132.3370 LALI DEVI

356739 GAGAN GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC32305 132.3370 MITTHU DEVI

336995 HIMANSHI PRAJAPAT YOGENDRA PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC32306 132.3370 GUDDI PRAJAPAT

505375 MONIKA JAJRA CHHOTA RAM FEMALE OBC32307 132.3370 PARMA

138992 HARSH CHOUHAN BACHCHAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC32308 132.3370 DURGA KANWAR

495527 HARIKESH YADAV VASUDEV YADAV MALE OBC32309 132.3188 PHULA DEVI YADAV

243604 RAMESH CHANDRA GAYARI KISHAN LAL MALE MBC32310 132.3188 BHAGU BAI

510870 MURAD MOHMAD KARIM MOHMAD MALE OBC32311 132.3188 ASHRAF BANO

310576 KAPIL SONI MANOJ SONI MALE OBC32312 132.3188 RACHNA DEVI

527457 SHARAD MEWARA PARBAT SINGH MALE OBC32313 132.3188 PUSHPA DEVI

560050 RAMHANS GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR MALE MBC32314 132.3188 JANKI DEVI

223612 VEDPRAKASH MEGHWAL LAKSHMAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC32315 132.3188 LICHHAMA DEVI

571532 RUCHI VYAS MADHU SUDAN VYAS FEMALE GEN32316 132.3188 YESPUSHPA VYAS

134126 KRISHNA KUMAR SAINI BIRBAL SAINI MALE OBC32317 132.3188 DURGA DEVI

300406 SANDEEP KUMAR BHANI RAM MALE SC32318 132.3188 CHANDO DEVI

284449 POOJA HANU MAN FEMALE OBC32319 132.3188 KAMLA DEVI

379029 RAKESH CHOUDHARY GODHA RAM RUNDALA MALE OBC32320 132.3188 GHISI DEVI

553066 JODHRAJ MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST32321 132.3188 PRASANN DEVI

540492 MEGHA ROY VED PRAKASH ROY FEMALE SC32322 132.3188 CHANDA DEVI

235906 MANTHAN SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS32323 132.3188 ANGURI SHARMA

431366 LEHARON GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC32324 132.3188 HEMI DEVI

511536 RAMSWAROOP SURJARAM MALE OBC32325 132.3188 BHANWARI DEVI

492005 HANSRAJ MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST32326 132.3188 URMILA DEVI

189952 ASHA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC32327 132.3188 DHAPU KANWAR

281332 POOJA BUDH RAM FEMALE OBC32328 132.3188 RADHA DEVI

466447 SARITA GURJAR ARUN KUMAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC32329 132.3188 CHAINA DEVI

Page 539

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

489238 RAHUL MEENA RAJESH MEENA MALE ST32330 132.3188 MADHU DEVI

352799 PINKEE BAIRWA BUDDHRAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC32331 132.3188 GORA DEVI

561938 RAKESH GURJAR SHYOJIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC32332 132.3188 SITA DEVI

439480 GANPAT MASRA RAM MALE SC32333 132.3188 LAKSHMI DEVI

206154 VIJAYRANI DEEVAN SINGH FEMALE MBC32334 132.3188 ASHA DEVI

456664 MANISH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC32335 132.3188 SITA DEVI

199870 ANJALI PARMAR CHARAN SINGH FEMALE GEN32336 132.3188 MEERA

390510 BALBEER BAWTA SUBHASH CHAND BAWTA MALE MBC32337 132.3188 KAUSHLYA DEVI

344204 MANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS32338 132.3007 SUPYAR KANWAR

184725 RAGHU VEER PRASHAD BABU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC32339 132.3007 DWARAKI BAI

323103 ASHOK KUMAR SAIN OMPRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC32340 132.3007 MUNNI BAI SAIN

337941 IMRAN KHAN ISHAQ KHAN MALE OBC32341 132.3007 RAJIYA KHAN

152589 GAJANAND SHARMA DEEP CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS32342 132.3007 ROOP KALA SHARMA

267148 UMMED SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC32343 132.3007 LAXMI DEVI

383750 DHEERAJ SINGH GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32344 132.3007 POONA DEVI

136861 BAJRANG LAL GURJAR RAMPAL GURJAR MALE MBC32345 132.3007 SHANTI DEVI

412016 AKHANDTA PUROHIT MANCHHA RAM FEMALE EWS32346 132.3007 LUXMI PUROHIT

212040 SHIVRAJ JAT RAMJAS JAT MALE OBC32347 132.3007 HEERA DEVI

340312 FARIDA BANO ABDUL AJIJ SILAR FEMALE OBC32348 132.3007 SAMUN BEGAM

410721 KHETPAL BAGDA RAM MALE SC32349 132.3007 SARKI DEVI

281316 ANNPURNA RAVI SHANKAR FEMALE OBC32350 132.3007 KAILASH

190865 YOGENDRA SINGH DHARAM SINGH MALE SC32351 132.3007 VIDYA

458941 GUMANA RAM KISHNA RAM MALE SC32352 132.3007 RANI DEVI

339277 JITENDRA KARDOLIYA GORDHAN LAL MALE OBC32353 132.3007 JYANA DEVI

486395 SURESH GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC32354 132.3007 GEETA DEVI

202513 SUMAN KUMARI HARBHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC32355 132.3007 KAMLESH DEVI

370904 DHRAMPAL KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC32356 132.3007 PREM DEVI

438273 SHANKAR JANGID KAMLESH JANGID MALE OBC32357 132.3007 SUMITRA DEVI

440600 ARVIND SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS32358 132.3007 SUVA KANWAR

293419 LOKESH KUMAR BHOLA RAM MALE EWS32359 132.3007 ASHA

402342 RAM LAKHAN MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST32360 132.3007 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

307150 ROBIN JANGU SAHAB RAM MALE OBC32361 132.3007 SEEMA DEVI

229948 UMMED SINGH SHIV SINGH MALE EWS32362 132.3007 SOHANI DEVI

294995 ANKIT KUMAR LALIT KUMAR MALE OBC32363 132.3007 RAJESH

527937 SURAJ KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC32364 132.3007 SHYAMU DEVI

532047 PRAMOD MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST32365 132.3007 SURJA DEVI

482150 MANISH KUSHWAH SATY NARAYAN KUSHWAH MALE OBC32366 132.3007 DWARIKYA BAI KUSHWAH

388252 SUNITA RAMESHWAR LAL LORA FEMALE OBC32367 132.3007 SHARWANI DEVI

506601 PRIYANKA DHOLIYA DHARMARAM DHOLIYA FEMALE OBC32368 132.3007 AABHA

591970 HARSHIT AGRAWAL DHARMENDRA AGRAWAL MALE GEN32369 132.3007 SANGEETA AGRAWAL

245254 TAUFIK MOHAMMAD AMIR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC32370 132.3007 BATUL BEGAM

511864 RAJPAL BANWARI LAL MALE OBC32371 132.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

224794 ASHOK UPADHAYAY PARKASH CHANDRA UPADHAYAY MALE EWS32372 132.3007 SUSHILA DEVI

557580 MANSINGH MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST32373 132.3007 MANBHAR DEVI

148206 NIRANJAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN32374 132.3007 PREM KANWAR

222460 DEVARAM PURKHA RAM MALE SC32375 132.3007 TIJA DEVI

234367 POOJA PARJAPT JAGDISH PARJAPT FEMALE OBC32376 132.3007 MOHANI BAI

617207 RAVINA KISHNA RAM CHOTIYA FEMALE OBC32377 132.3007 MANJU DEVI

478049 LAVEKUSH MEENA VISHAMBAR DAYAL MEENA MALE ST32378 132.3007 KRAPALEE DEVI

124344 KAJOD GURJAR MANGAL RAM MALE MBC32379 132.3007 NORTI DEVI

226691 GOPI BENIWAL RAJENDRA BENIWAL MALE OBC32380 132.3007 VIMLA DEVI

130431 DHARMENDRA RATHI RAMDEV RATHI MALE SC32381 132.3007 SHRI DEVI

139407 MANRAJ SINGH SOLANKI GOWARDHAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS32382 132.3007 PREAM KANWAR

438484 KHET SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS32383 132.3007 PAWAN KANWAR

291651 SACHIN KANA RAM MALE EWS32384 132.3007 ANURADHA KANWAR

210354 PRINCEPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS32385 132.3007 SANTOSH KANWAR

233935 POOJA KUMAWAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC32386 132.2826 SARASWATI DEVI

539479 SURJEET KAUR MANGAL SINGH FEMALE OBC32387 132.2826 GUMANI DEVI

124039 MURLIDHAR KHICHAR MALI RAM MALE OBC32388 132.2826 AANCHI DEVI

403286 KAPIL KUMAR KASANA HANUMAN SAHAI KASANA MALE MBC32389 132.2826 MANBHARI DEVI
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382742 ANURAG SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS32390 132.2826 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

230808 DEVKISHAN SWAMI BHAGIRATH SWAMI MALE OBC32391 132.2826 MEERA DEVI

165992 RAHUL KHAN HAKAM DEEN MALE OBC32392 132.2826 JANNATEE

239289 POONAM CHOUHAN MADAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC32393 132.2826 SURBHI CHOUHAN

569657 MAHENDRA RATANLAL SHARMA RATANLAL SHARMA MALE EWS32394 132.2826 YESPUSHPA

343838 OM PRAKASH MANDOLIA RAMESHWAR LAL MANDOLIA MALE OBC32395 132.2826 MANNI DEVI

554369 ASHA RAM CHITLYA RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC32396 132.2826 TULASI DEVI

352648 PARTH SHARMA CHHITAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS32397 132.2826 CHANDRESHWARI SHARMA

335195 NIHAL SINGH JATAV RAMNIVAS JATAV MALE SC32398 132.2826 MAYA DEVI

214857 POOJA SALVI NARAYAN LAL SALVI FEMALE SC32399 132.2826 KANCHAN DEVI

223937 RAMKARAN SARAN LEKH RAM SARAN MALE OBC32400 132.2826 MOHINI DEVI

236872 URMILA MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST32401 132.2826 GEETA DEVI

286718 RAM KUMAR KANHEYA LAL MALE OBC32402 132.2826 BANARSI DEVI

252960 SHARWAN KUMAR JAYANI NARAYAN RAM JAYANI MALE OBC32403 132.2826 RUPA DEVI

513560 HIMANSHU GARG KANHAIYA LAL GARG MALE SC32404 132.2826 SAVITA GARG

432440 BHARAT KUMAR GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC32405 132.2826 PAPPU DEVI

433344 RAM BHAROS GWALA PAPPURAM GWALA MALE OBC32406 132.2826 PAPPU DEVI

224687 ANURAG HARI RAM MALE OBC32407 132.2826 SAROJ DEVI

233434 MUKESH KUMAR TARD ASHA RAM TARD MALE OBC32408 132.2826 LICHHMA

391428 HEMANT MAHAWER DEVI SINGH MAHAWER MALE SC32409 132.2826 DEVI MAHAWER

453001 RAMESH PRAHALAD RAM MEGWAL MALE SC32410 132.2826 NAINI

253021 MAMTA JAT MANIRAM JAT FEMALE OBC32411 132.2826 TIJU DEVI

448345 RAKESH BHAMBU SOHAN LAL MALE OBC32412 132.2826 PHOOLI DEVI

366360 DARSHAN SHARMA BADRINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS32413 132.2826 PREM SHARMA

409477 SATYAM JAIN PARAS MAL MALE EWS32414 132.2826 MEENA DEVI

225849 RAJENDRA KUMAR GODARA HARMAN RAM GODARA MALE OBC32415 132.2826 SHARDA DEVI

487013 SHEESHRAM GURJAR KUMHER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32416 132.2826 LOHADISI DEVI

455707 MAHENDRA BHADU ANADA RAM MALE OBC32417 132.2826 SITA DEVI

447156 KESA RAM ANDA RAM MALE OBC32418 132.2826 MIRGO DEVI

218453 CHANDRA BHAN JASWANT RAM MALE OBC32419 132.2826 UDI DEVI

449624 OM PRAKASH VEER SINGH MALE OBC32420 132.2826 HEERO DEVI

623702 GOVIND SINGH RATHOR HIMMAT SINGH MALE EWS32421 132.2826 JATAN KANWAR

609612 MANOJ KUMAWAT GIRDHARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC32422 132.2645 NIRMALA DEVI

285307 ARVIND SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS32423 132.2645 SAMPAT KANWAR

630893 PRIYANKA KUMARI DHARM VEER SINGH FEMALE OBC32424 132.2645 SUSHEELA DEVI

171874 ATUL SHARMA RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS32425 132.2645 MEENA SHARMA

292881 GAJANAND TAK BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC32426 132.2645 PARWATI DEVI

211440 AVDHESH JANGID ASHOK KUMAR KHATI MALE OBC32427 132.2645 MANJU DEVI

249802 DIVYA UPADHYAY LAL CHAND UPADHYAY FEMALE EWS32428 132.2645 MANJU DEVI

220567 GARIMA NORANG SINGH FEMALE OBC32429 132.2645 RUKMANI

438673 ARPITA CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC32430 132.2645 ARUNA CHOUDHARY

440912 USHA CHOUDHARY MAHIPAL FARODA FEMALE OBC32431 132.2645 SUSHILA

159942 RAJESH GURJAR GOPIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC32432 132.2645 KALI DEVI

348483 MANISH MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST32433 132.2645 MEENA DEVI

626723 KHUSHBU KHANDELWAL JAGMOHAN KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS32434 132.2645 SUMAN

172175 MONU RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC32435 132.2645 GEETA DEVI

364124 ANJALI CHAWLA CHIRANJI LAL CHAWLA FEMALE SC32436 132.2645 MEENA DEVI

198372 DEVENDRA SINGH VASUDEV SINGH MALE OBC32437 132.2464 GEETA DEVI

435589 GAJRAJ SINGH UDAY RAJ SINGH MALE OBC32438 132.2464 SANTOSH KANWAR

131943 ROHITASH BUNKAR GARIBA RAM MALE SC32439 132.2464 MEVA DEVI

423746 RAKSHANAND BERWAL SUBHASH CHANDRA BERWAL MALE SC32440 132.2464 VIMLA DEVI

159013 ANEES KHAN SAPAT KHAN MALE OBC32441 132.2464 AASINI

409326 MADAN LAL GUMANA RAM MALE SC32442 132.2464 DHAOO DEVI

580468 DIPESH RAHI KAILASH NARAYAN MALE SC32443 132.2464 PUSHPA RAHI

291850 SUNIL KUMAR BALWANT SINGH MALE OBC32444 132.2464 SUMAN DEVI

229689 BHUPENDRA GOPI RAM MALE OBC32445 132.2464 LILA DEVI

565275 KIMAT RAJ MEENA SHIVAJI LAL MEENA MALE ST32446 132.2464 SUMITRA DEVI

352588 KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA CHHITAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS32447 132.2464 MEERA DEVI

508087 GEVAR RAM BHAGWAN RAM MALE SC32448 132.2464 SOHANI DEVI

298296 UMESH KUMAR SARAN MANPHOOL SARAN MALE OBC32449 132.2464 JHUMA DEVI
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133160 SITA RAM NASIR MANGAL SINGH MALE OBC32450 132.2464 KISTURI DEVI

153823 GORI SHANKER SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32451 132.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

327550 RAJPAL PARIHAR GAJANAND BUNKAR MALE SC32452 132.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

540765 NEHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC32453 132.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

321817 NITESH KUMAR TETARWAL VIDYADHAR SINGH TETARWAL MALE OBC32454 132.2464 MANBHARI

617658 MUKESH RINWAN RAGHUNATH RAM MALE OBC32455 132.2464 KAMLA DEVI

188224 ASHOK KUMAR LADHU RAM MALE OBC32456 132.2464 KUNANI DEVI

166928 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR UMRAV SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32457 132.2464 SAROOPI DEVI

251969 ANUPAMA CHOUDHARY RAVI KUMAR POONIA FEMALE GEN32458 132.2464 MANJU DEVI

171809 NEHA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN32459 132.2464 KRIPA GUPTA

493533 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST32460 132.2464 RAMESH BAI

479051 TRILOK KUMAR  GOYAL TARACHAND GOYAL MALE EWS32461 132.2464 SAVITRI DEVI

604310 NAVDEEP SINGH SURENDRA PAL SINGH MALE OBC32462 132.2464 MITHLESH SINGH

625031 LOVE LAWANIYA SANTOSH LAWANIYA MALE EWS32463 132.2464 MANJU

507549 HANS RAJ THOLIYA AMARA RAM THOLIYA MALE OBC32464 132.2464 SUGANI DEVI

550513 HARISH KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC32465 132.2464 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

477257 BHAGWATI PRASAD MALAV DULI CHAND MALAV MALE OBC32466 132.2464 MALTI BAI

422137 MANISH BHATIWARIA MANOJ BHATIWARIA MALE EWS32467 132.2464 SHASHI DEVI

255346 SANDEEP GODARA OM PRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC32468 132.2464 NIRMALA DEVI

477543 VIKAS MINA MOHAN LAL MINA MALE ST32469 132.2464 BHAGWATI BAI

164688 SANDEEP SAINI MANOJ KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC32470 132.2464 SAVITA DEVI

221972 GAJANAND SUTHAR MUNNIRAM SUTHAR MALE OBC32471 132.2464 JAMNA DEVI

137066 BHAGIRATH GARWA CHANDRA RAM MALE OBC32472 132.2464 SOHANI DEVI

204550 SURJEET SINGH MEENA BHAIRO SINGH MEENA MALE ST32473 132.2464 MAKHAN BAI MEENA

560619 PRIYANKA KUMARI GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC32474 132.2464 KAJODI DEVI

179738 PURUSHOTTAM SUMAN SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC32475 132.2464 AMRI BAI

256120 REKHA AWANA ROSHAN SINGH AWANA FEMALE MBC32476 132.2464 LAXMA DEVI

300769 PRITY RAJENDER FEMALE OBC32477 132.2464 SHANTI DEVI

196959 NARGISH RAMESH CHAND FEMALE OBC32478 132.2464 BRIJESH

171985 ANKITA KUMARI VISHNU SAINI FEMALE OBC32479 132.2464 KRISHNA DEVI

440868 BAJRANG SHRAVAN RAM MALE SC32480 132.2464 SHANTI DEVI

470839 RITU DAGUR RAJESH SINGH DAGUR FEMALE GEN32481 132.2464 ANJU DEVI

243075 MANOHAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32482 132.2464 YASHODA SHARMA

217949 ABHINAV BAHETI RAJ KUMAR BAHETI MALE EWS32483 132.2464 SNEHLATA BAHETI

243788 GOVIND SUTHAR SURESH MALE OBC32484 132.2464 LAXMI DEVI

445043 SUMIT VISHNOI HARMANA RAM MALE OBC32485 132.2464 MANISHA

382952 VISHAL MAHAWAR SHYAM SUNDAR MAHAWAR MALE SC32486 132.2464 KANTA DEVI

605895 TEJARAM MADAN LAL MALE OBC32487 132.2464 PANCHI DEVI

184566 BHANU RAM KISHAN MALE GEN32488 132.2464 MURTI BAI

343050 ANKIT TOMAR GHANSHYAM MALE EWS32489 132.2464 RINA DEVI

280511 ANURAG SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU MALE GEN32490 132.2464 VIJAY RANI

358765 SONU SHARMA SHARVAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS32491 132.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

278971 MANGI RAM AMAR SINGH MALE OBC32492 132.2283 JAITA DEVI

481422 DESHRAJ MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST32493 132.2283 PANA DEVI

409714 KAMAL KISHOR BULI DAN MALE EWS32494 132.2283 DHANNI DEVI

431854 DHOOPA RAM SUTHAR BABU LAL MALE OBC32495 132.2283 SHANTI DEVI

405159 VAISHALI SAXENA SUDHIR KUMAR SAXENA FEMALE GEN32496 132.2283 SANTOSH SAXENA

416131 SANWARIYA LAL MALAV RAMKALYAN MALAV MALE OBC32497 132.2283 INDRA BAI

544713 BABULAL GURJAR GANPAT RAM GURJAR MALE MBC32498 132.2283 MULI DEVI GURJAR

158937 SANJAY SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC32499 132.2283 KALA BAI

560445 BHAGAWATI PRASAD VERMA AMBA LAL NARANIYA MALE SC32500 132.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

494377 ABHINAV SHANKER YAGYANIK AKHIL SHANKER NAGAR MALE GEN32501 132.2283 PRATIKA NAGAR

209769 MAHAVEER JOSHI BHANWAR LAL JOSHI MALE EWS32502 132.2283 BHALI DEVI JOSHI

394817 GYAN PRAKASH LAXMAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC32503 132.2283 HEERA DEVI

332921 KAMLESH MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST32504 132.2283 MANGI DEVI MEENA

389669 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC32505 132.2283 AMREE DEVI

161760 SAVITA KUMARI JEET SINGH FEMALE OBC32506 132.2283  DIVHANS KAUR DEVI

386864 BHOLA RAM MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST32507 132.2283 VIMLA DEVI MEENA

482626 NIKHIL GOYAL RAJMAL GOYAL MALE EWS32508 132.2283 SAVITRI GOYAL

365329 SURESH KUMAR YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC32509 132.2283 PREM DEVI
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365841 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMDEV BHAWRIYA MALE OBC32510 132.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

322201 AVINASH YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC32511 132.2283 BIMLA DEVI YADAV

330140 SATYENDRA SINGH MEENA BIRVAL SINGH MALE ST32512 132.2283 BHAGVAN DEVI

476741 VARSHA SHARMA VINOD SHANKER SHARMA FEMALE EWS32513 132.2283 SITA SHARMA

544715 SUSHILA JATRANA RAM DEVA RAM FEMALE OBC32514 132.2283 GANGA DEVI

612185 RITU SHER SINGH FEMALE OBC32515 132.2283 CHALTI DEVI

426387 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI PANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC32516 132.2283 SUNDARI DEVI

207942 RADHEYSHYAM CHHIPA DEVKINANDAN CHHIPA MALE OBC32517 132.2283 SUMITRA DEVI

602176 HARDIK AMETA DEVENDRA PRASAD AMETA MALE GEN32518 132.2283 YESANJANA AMETA

438401 BHAJAN LAL GORADHAN RAM MALE OBC32519 132.2283 VIRMA DEVI

343066 HEMANT SINGH GURJAR JAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32520 132.2283 KOUSHALYA DEVI GURJAR

530672 RISHI RAJ SINGH RAJPOOT PREM CHAND RAJPOOT MALE EWS32521 132.2283 MUNNI DEVI

202378 DHARA SINGH MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST32522 132.2283 PHOOL BATI

289557 KULDEEP RAMOTAR MALE OBC32523 132.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

396247 SUMAN CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC32524 132.2283 KANWARI DEVI

460858 SOHAN RAM BEDA RAM MALE OBC32525 132.2283 MIRA DEVI

621445 SUMITRA MEGHWAL LICHHMAN RAM FEMALE SC32526 132.2283 LICHHMA DEVI

350502 ABHISHEK VERMA TULSI RAM VERMA MALE SC32527 132.2283 KAMLESH VERMA

137267 SUNIL KUMAR JAKHAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC32528 132.2283 SITA DEVI

348756 GIRRAJ SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN32529 132.2283 LALITA DEVI

236140 GIRIRAJ TELI KAILASH CHANDRA TELI MALE OBC32530 132.2283 MURTI BAI

560574 DEV RAJ GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC32531 132.2283 MOHANA DEVI

418263 PAPITA NAGAR KAILASH CHAND NAGAR FEMALE OBC32532 132.2283 GUDDI BAI NAGAR

190820 AJIT SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE OBC32533 132.2283 MUNNI

461367 AJIT RAJPUROHIT VIJAY SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS32534 132.2283 GEETA DEVI

505165 AKASH PUROHIT HIRALAL MALE EWS32535 132.2283 LEELA DEVI

146500 AARTI RAWAT SHAITAN SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC32536 132.2283  DIVJANTA DEVI

411885 HITENDRA KUMAR GARG PHUTAR MAL MALE SC32537 132.2283 LAXMI GARG

465519 CHUTARA RAM KALU RAM MALE OBC32538 132.2283 SUNDAR DEVI

438110 KRISHAN JANGIR SUKHDEV MALE OBC32539 132.2283 SHANTI DEVI

257124 AVINASH SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC32540 132.2283 SOMA DEVI

171665 RAJEEV KUMAR TANWAR SURESH CHAND TANWAR MALE SC32541 132.2283 MANJU DEVI

145047 VIRENDRA SINGH KULARIYA SURJA RAM MALE OBC32542 132.2283 CHAMPA DEVI

464252 RAKESH JANGU MANGILAL VISHNOI MALE OBC32543 132.2283 ALCHI DEVI

152577 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI NANAG RAM SAINI MALE OBC32544 132.2283 KASTURI DEVI

247740 DEEPAK ACHARYA DURGA SHANKAR ACHARY MALE OBC32545 132.2283 RADHA DEVI

179056 CHETNA NAGAR RAM NARAYAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC32546 132.2283 YASHODA BAI

445938 PRAKASH SINGH MISHRIMAL MALE OBC32547 132.2283 KANTA DEVI

444599 SANJAY DEORA KISHANA RAM MALE OBC32548 132.2283 SHAMI DEVI

508384 ANIL RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32549 132.2283 TULSI DEVI

124954 MAHENDRA JAT RAMGOPAL JAT MALE OBC32550 132.2283 SUMITRA DEVI

406395 NARPAT CHOUDHARY KHUMA RAM MALE OBC32551 132.2283 PEMPON DEVI

588090 UMESH DHAKER LAXMILAL DHAKER MALE OBC32552 132.2283 YESRAMKANYA BAI DHAKER

486426 BALRAM DHAKAR SURESH DHAKAR MALE OBC32553 132.2283 RUKAMANI DEVI

478515 DEEPAK MEHRA BABU LAL MALE SC32554 132.2283 SUNITA MEHRA

461313 ANITA CHOUDHARY SHER SINGH FEMALE OBC32555 132.2283 RENU CHOUDHARY

231484 MONIKA GODARA PARTA RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC32556 132.2283 VIMLA

190302 VIPASHA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR PARASHAR FEMALE EWS32557 132.2283 MADHU SHARMA

219537 NEERAJ SAHARAN VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC32558 132.2283 SUMESTA DEVI

431178 ASHOK KUMAR DHURA RAM MALE OBC32559 132.2283 URMILA DEVI

321892 PALAK YADAV BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC32560 132.2283 MAMTA DEVI

186650 ABDUL VAHID HAJISAMA ALI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC32561 132.2101 SAHEBA

565097 KISMAT KANWAR SHOBHAG SINGH KANAWAT FEMALE EWS32562 132.2101 TANWAR KANWAR

198197 PREM SINGH ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC32563 132.2101 GEETA DEVI

209869 PRAVEEN NABERA OM PRAKASH NABERA MALE EWS32564 132.2101 KIRAN DEVI NABERA

139015 TARU SINGH DOOD SINGH MALE OBC32565 132.2101 LEELA DEVI

465505 RAMESH KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC32566 132.2101 SUKHI DEVI

253856 ANJU KUMARI SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC32567 132.2101 SUNITA

528861 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS32568 132.2101 KAILASH KUNWAR RATHORE

614222 DINESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC32569 132.2101 SHAVTREE DEVI
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302089 RATI RAM KANWALIYA SHANKER LAL KANWALIYA MALE SC32570 132.2101 LICHHAMA DEVI

331373 PINKI YADAV KALURAM YADAV FEMALE OBC32571 132.2101 LADA DEVI

183927 Praveen Meena KRISHNA MURARI MEENA MALE ST32572 132.2101 KAMLESH MEENA

417129 KAMLESH KUMAR KANVAR LAL MALE OBC32573 132.2101 DHAPU BAI

442091 DINESH PATEL DALPAT RAM MALE OBC32574 132.2101 PANI DEVI

212704 MASOOM JANGID RAJESH JANGID FEMALE OBC32575 132.2101 MADHU DEVI JANGID

281266 DHARM PAL SINWAR SHANKAR LAL SINWAR MALE OBC32576 132.2101 SANTOSH DEVI

230991 RAMNIVAS GOPICHAND MALE OBC32577 132.2101 SPKURJA DEVI

339293 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST32578 132.2101 RAMAKI DEVI

201308 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC32579 132.2101 SEEMA DEVI

570227 VIKAS BHATT RAMAN LAL BHATT MALE EWS32580 132.2101 YESPREMILA BHATT

221752 PRAVEEN GAHLOT MANGI LAL GAHLOT FEMALE OBC32581 132.2101 MAGNI DEVI

265051 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS32582 132.2101 BADAM DEVI

562323 RAMAVTAR JAT DHANNA LAL JAT MALE OBC32583 132.2101 SOHANI DEVI

608015 SHAKTI SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS32584 132.2101 MADAN KANWAR

219335 ARVIND KUMAR JASAIL AADURAM MEGHWAL MALE SC32585 132.2101 SANTOSH

505982 KOMAL GOUR HARI RAM FEMALE EWS32586 132.2101 CHANCHAL DEVI

456256 PREM PATEL OMARAM PATEL MALE OBC32587 132.2101 SHUKHI DEVI

505517 GOVIND VASITA BIJU LAL MALE SC32588 132.2101 NATHI DEVI

181127 VISHAL MEENA HARI PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST32589 132.2101 MAMTA MEENA

303074 PREETI SHARMA SUKHDEV PRASAD FEMALE EWS32590 132.2101 SARVATI

466876 MAHENDRA DEORA BHABUT RAM MALE OBC32591 132.2101 CHOTI

416450 DHARMVEER GURJAR GHANSHYAM GURJAR MALE MBC32592 132.2101 KRISHNA BAI

440157 GAJENDRA RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC32593 132.2101 SUSHILA DEVI

421497 SATYENDRA SINGH ROOPCHAND MAHALA MALE OBC32594 132.1920 SHARDA DEVI

527898 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC32595 132.1920 BHAGWANI DEVI KUMAWAT

417639 PARAG RAJ SANKHIYA RAMESH CHAND MEHAR MALE SC32596 132.1920 LATA BAI MEHAR

462802 DHEERAJ VISHNOI BABULAL VISHNOI MALE OBC32597 132.1920 SPRUPA VISHNOI

205047 ANU KUMARI MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST32598 132.1920 SANTRA

281760 DEEPAK DHARMENDER MALE OBC32599 132.1920 TARAMANI

211948 AYAZ AHMED KHAN ABDUL ZABBAR KHAN KAYAMKHANI MALE OBC32600 132.1920 SHAHNAJ BANU

632503 ARVIND YADAV VIKRAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC32601 132.1920 MUNESH DEVI

467352 RAMKARAN HARMAN RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32602 132.1920 CHHOTI DEVI

189109 SHRAWAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS32603 132.1920 HAWA KANWAR

597305 RAHUL CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32604 132.1920 USHA CHOUDHARY

315475 RIFAT ABDUL AZIZ FEMALE GEN32605 132.1920 NAGEENA

332512 NAVEEN KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC32606 132.1920 SUSHILA

423099 POOJA KUMARI BHAGIRATH MAL FEMALE OBC32607 132.1920 VIMLA DEVI

428165 POONAM KUMARI SUKHVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC32608 132.1920 SAROJ DEVI

309915 SUMANT SAHARAN KAMLESH KUMAR SAHARAN MALE OBC32609 132.1920 MRS KAVITA SAHARAN

545070 NIKITA CHOUDHARY SHANKER LAL FEMALE OBC32610 132.1920 SHANTRA DEVI

487065 SAURABH KUMAR JAIN YOGENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS32611 132.1920 RAJNI JAIN

444398 DINESH KUMAR SUKH RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC32612 132.1920 CHOUTHI DEVI

434799 KAMLESH LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC32613 132.1920 PAMMY DEVI

207575 VINOD KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC32614 132.1920 JAGVIRI DEVI

291309 VIKAS SAHARAN ROOP RAM MALE OBC32615 132.1920 GUDDI DEVI

577484 VIKRAM SINGH RATHOR NARENDRA SINGH RATHOR MALE OBC32616 132.1920 RAJ KANWAR

459003 SAWAI SINGH GUL SINGH MALE EWS32617 132.1920 FOOLON KANWAR

304718 ANKIT LAL CHAND MALE OBC32618 132.1920 SUMAN DEVI

185555 CHAMELEE GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC32619 132.1920 POORO DEVI

511500 YASHPAL SINWAR RAMESHWAR MALE OBC32620 132.1920 RAMSINWARI

407532 KIRAN NAKHTA RAM FEMALE EWS32621 132.1920 RADHA DEVI

630165 ROHIT MEENA DARA SINGH MEENA MALE ST32622 132.1920 HANSA MEENA

401114 SUNIL MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST32623 132.1920 KADI DEVI

476847 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI MOTILAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC32624 132.1739 BHANWARI BAI

288991 DEEPIKA PANDEY SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE GEN32625 132.1739 SHASHI PANDEY

306928 KRISHNA KUMAR HET RAM MALE OBC32626 132.1739 SHEOKORI DEVI

528061 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR ROOP LAL GURJAR MALE MBC32627 132.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

408766 NARENDRA SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS32628 132.1739 SAYAR KANWAR

240191 GOVERDHAN PRAJAPAT RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC32629 132.1739 DHAPU BAI
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585480 CHETAN LAKSHKAR PUKHRAJ LAKSHKAR MALE GEN32630 132.1739 YESPUSHPA DEVI

238174 MENEJAR NAGAR GOPAL NAGAR MALE OBC32631 132.1739 PERSHAN BAI

576180 NIKHIL JOSHI TULSI RAM JOSHI MALE GEN32632 132.1739 YESSHAKUNTALA DEVI

338234 MANNU YADAV RAMKISHOR YADAV FEMALE OBC32633 132.1739 BIDAMI DEVI

469131 VISHNA RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC32634 132.1739 KESI DEVI

442476 JITENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY SOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32635 132.1739 SHANTI DEVI

515281 LUMBA RAM SANWAL RAM MALE OBC32636 132.1739 SUSHILA DEVI

269329 ARIF BASHIR MALE OBC32637 132.1739 NANNO BEGAM

179668 YUVRAJ SUMAN JODHRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC32638 132.1739 MANGI BAI

465535 PREMARAM DURGA RAM MALE SC32639 132.1739 SANTOSH

390878 VIJAY GURJAR RICHPAL GURJAR MALE MBC32640 132.1739 VIMLA DEVI

127806 SUBHASH CHAND YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC32641 132.1739 SUMAN DEVI

419809 MANJEET SINGH NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC32642 132.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

310749 PRAMOD KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC32643 132.1739 PUSHPA

482711 RANAJEET BAIRWA GIRIRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC32644 132.1739 PARVATI BAI

397649 KAVITA SHARMA LAL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS32645 132.1739 SHARDA DEVI

603378 VINAY KANT PATEL BHIKHA LAL MALE OBC32646 132.1739 YESRAMILA DEVI

454952 MANOJ RAJPUROHIT OM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS32647 132.1739 MADHU KANWAR

310176 RAJESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC32648 132.1739 SUNITA

192088 RABEESH KUMAR BEERI SINGH MALE MBC32649 132.1739 PREMWATI

400435 SHIV RAM BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC32650 132.1739 MAGAN BAI BAIRWA

427101 RAVINDER SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR MALE OBC32651 132.1739 SUMITRA

615320 RAVINA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC32652 132.1739 SUMITRA DEVI

357640 RATAN BIHARI MEENA BANSHIDHAR MEENA MALE ST32653 132.1739 CHHOTI DEVI

457926 GANESH JASA RAM MALE OBC32654 132.1739 SUKHI DEVI

516349 DEEPAK SINGH RAJPUROHIT MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS32655 132.1739 MANJU KANWAR

494883 MANISH GURJAR GHANSHYAM GURJAR MALE MBC32656 132.1739 SUGNA BAI

404348 RAHUL VERMA UMMED SINGH MALE OBC32657 132.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

609050 DESHRAJ SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC32658 132.1739 GEETA DEVI

450446 LOKESH MANDA KAMLESH MANDA MALE OBC32659 132.1739 SARLA CHOUDHARY

485137 DEVESH NAGAR JAMNA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC32660 132.1739 GEETA BAI

439146 MANISH MAHIYA NEMA RAM MALE OBC32661 132.1739 TULCHHA DEVI

190898 DUSHYANT PARASHAR OMPRAKASH PARASHAR MALE EWS32662 132.1739 PUSHPA

154487 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS32663 132.1739 KESHAR DEVI

324970 TANISH GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS32664 132.1739 MAMTA GUPTA

439935 SURBHI PUNARAM FEMALE OBC32665 132.1739 NAVSAR DEVI

471011 PREETI MINA HARKESH MINA FEMALE ST32666 132.1739 VIMALA DEVI

125652 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS32667 132.1739 SHARMILA DEVI

268819 NITIN BANSAL PANKAJ BANSAL MALE EWS32668 132.1739 HEMA BANSAL

409782 DHANESH KUMAR MOTA RAM MALE SC32669 132.1739 BHANWARI DEVI

453418 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT HIMMAT SINGH MALE EWS32670 132.1739 KAMAL KANWAR

348013 KULDEEP MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST32671 132.1739 SANJANA

405828 PAYAL JANGID MANOJ KUMAR  JANGID FEMALE OBC32672 132.1739 MAMTA DEVI

540847 KAVITA BHAGIRATH MAL FEMALE OBC32673 132.1739 SUMAN DEVI

371671 NIKKY YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC32674 132.1739 GADUL DEVI

182828 RAVI SUMAN BHOJRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC32675 132.1739 MANOHAR BAI

261590 POOJA KASANA SUMER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC32676 132.1739 MANISHA DEVI

293538 PRASHANT MEHARDA PRITHVI RAJ MALE SC32677 132.1739 SAPNA DEVI

316409 PAYAL SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS32678 132.1739 SAVITRI DEVI

362048 ANKUJ KUMAR AMAR CHAND MADHUKAR MALE SC32679 132.1739 MEERA DEVI

499431 MANOJ KUMAR MALAV J K MALAV MALE OBC32680 132.1558 RAMMURTI MALAV

398682 PINTU YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC32681 132.1558 LADA DEVI YADAV

447981 HEER SINGH BHATI BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS32682 132.1558 BHANWAR KANWAR

458684 KISHOR KUMAR BHANWAR LAL POONAR MALE SC32683 132.1558 INDIRA DEVI

132409 JAYESH OJHA RAM GOPAL OJHA MALE EWS32684 132.1558 SITA DEVI OJHA

250710 HARISH CHANDRA CHARAN BRIJLAL CHARAN MALE OBC32685 132.1558 ANOP KANWAR

379750 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST32686 132.1558 HUKAM BAI MEENA

513077 MAHENDRA KUMAR MENSHAN LACHHARAM MALE SC32687 132.1558 SHANTI DEVI

260455 DEEP CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC32688 132.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

212525 PUKHRAJ SUKHWAL ROSHAN LAL SUKHWAL MALE EWS32689 132.1558 KAMLA DEVI SUKHWAL

Page 545

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

216912 BAL MUKUND SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS32690 132.1558 MANJU DEVI

473380 CHARAN SINGH SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC32691 132.1558 RAJANTI DEVI

313013 JAIPRAKASH JALTHRIA RATAN LAL JALTHRIA MALE SC32692 132.1558 CHOSAR DEVI

531125 HASIB KHAN ANSAR KHAN MALE OBC32693 132.1558 JAMRUD BANO

452081 RAVINDRA KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALI MALE OBC32694 132.1558 SAMDA

544180 ANIL KUMAR SHIVPAL SINGH MALE OBC32695 132.1558 SITA DEVI

251278 SEEMA SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC32696 132.1558 SULOCHANA DEVI

329505 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA CHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST32697 132.1558 KAMLA MEENA

316470 SHANKAR LAL JAT POKHAR MAL JAT MALE OBC32698 132.1558 LADI JAT

338461 SRI KRISHAN DHAKHARWAL PITA RAM MALE OBC32699 132.1558 PAPUDI DEVI

124352 MANOJ SAINI ONKAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC32700 132.1558 MANJU DEVI

632363 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS32701 132.1558 KAMLA DEVI

628707 KULDEEP BHOJPAL MALE SC32702 132.1558 SUNITA

293050 MANGLA RAM KALU RAM MALE SC32703 132.1558 SOMA DEVI

230930 PRAKASH CHHIMPA SHIV KUMAR CHHIMPA MALE OBC32704 132.1558 SHANTI DEVI

540008 NARESH KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS32705 132.1558 SEEMA KANWAR

611660 Jona Kanwar Prathvi Singh FEMALE EWS32706 132.1558 GUDDI KANWAR

628047 VIKRANT SINGH SAMUNDAR SINGH MALE OBC32707 132.1558 KIRAN DEVI

446525 SURESH RAJU RAM MALE OBC32708 132.1558 SHYAMA DEVI

465065 LAUKESH DEORA CHAINA RAM MALE OBC32709 132.1558 SAMMU

225217 POORVA GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC32710 132.1558 MAINA GURJAR

151458 MANOJ SARAN GHASI RAM SARAN MALE OBC32711 132.1558 MISHRA DEVI

387910 DHIRAJ SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS32712 132.1558 VIMALA SHARMA

146737 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC32713 132.1558 SPSONI DEVI

378079 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST32714 132.1558 HALKI DEVI

501710 GOVIND NARAYAN SAINI RADHEYSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC32715 132.1558 JAGDISHI BAI

477974 CHETAN NAGAR BANWARI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC32716 132.1558 RAJESH NAGAR

301184 POOJA SWAMI JAGDISH FEMALE OBC32717 132.1558 VIDHYA DEVI

389167 AKASH MITTAL LALIT MITTAL MALE EWS32718 132.1558 SUDHA MITTAL

628697 PUSHPENDRA INDRAVEER MALE OBC32719 132.1558 SUKHVEERI

348739 AYUSH SHARMA RAM CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS32720 132.1558 SANTOSH SHARMA

349610 ANSHUMAN SONGARA OM PRAKASH SONGARA MALE SC32721 132.1558 RAJ KUMARI SONGARA

544321 MEENAKSHI YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC32722 132.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

411929 SHARVAN KUMAR JETA RAM MALE OBC32723 132.1558 SUBATI DEVI

192035 VISHVENDRA SAINI KARAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC32724 132.1558 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

610804 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI NETRAM SAINI MALE OBC32725 132.1558 BIRMA DEVI

184402 VIKAS MEHTA RAJMAL MEHTA MALE OBC32726 132.1558 KUNTI MEHTA

168341 ANKUR SHARMA SOHANLAL SHARMA MALE EWS32727 132.1558 KAMLESH SHARMA

331398 LOKESH SEVADA BABU LAL SEVADA MALE OBC32728 132.1558 LALI DEVI

209379 RAVINDRA KUMAR REGAR PRABHU LAL REGAR MALE SC32729 132.1558 KAMLA DEVI

130045 VISHAL KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC32730 132.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

368659 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL MALE EWS32731 132.1558 GEETA DEVI

369931 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS32732 132.1558 SOHANI SHARMA

442212 PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY BANKA RAM MALE OBC32733 132.1558 KEHRI DEVI

241212 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA LADU LAL MEENA MALE ST32734 132.1558 PREM DEVI

164102 ROHITASH KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE SC32735 132.1558 BHOUTI DEVI

399162 TEJPAL YADAV NARSI YADAV MALE OBC32736 132.1558 RAMESHWARI DEVI

524071 MOHAMMED ROBIN FIROJ KHAN MALE OBC32737 132.1558 RAJIYA BANO

437671 MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI GYAN SINGH BHATI MALE GEN32738 132.1558 MANOHAR  KANWAR

420138 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI ROHITASH SAINI MALE OBC32739 132.1558 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

261769 NEELU SAINI AKHALESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC32740 132.1558 GUDDI DEVI

510286 VINOD BHADU RAM NARAYAN BHADU MALE OBC32741 132.1558 MUNNI DEVI

192349 BHUPENDRA SINGH SAMANDAR SINGH MALE OBC32742 132.1558 SUNITA DEVI

464118 MANOJ KUMAR SHIV LAL MALE OBC32743 132.1558 ELCHI

279110 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MANI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS32744 132.1558 SHARDA DEVI

330091 LAVESH NAMA SHANKAR LAL CHHIPA MALE OBC32745 132.1558 BABITA NAMA

340503 VARUN SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE GEN32746 132.1558 LAXMI SHARMA

211696 PALAK JAIN RAKESH NENAWATI FEMALE EWS32747 132.1558 NEETU NENAWATI

257210 CHINTA MEENA MUNIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST32748 132.1558 BARFI DEVI

300655 ANKIT RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC32749 132.1558 SUMAN
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630281 SHWETA JANGID OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC32750 132.1558 SAROJ DEVI

618345 SONA JANGIR GOVIND JANGIR FEMALE OBC32751 132.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

172481 LOKESH SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC32752 132.1558 BIMLA DEVI

622452 NIRMLA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC32753 132.1558 MUNNI DEVI

512606 JAYSHRI VAISHNAV SURESH DAS FEMALE OBC32754 132.1558 SUAA DEVI

238329 DIPTI NAMA RAVIPRAKASH NAMA FEMALE OBC32755 132.1558 RAJKUMARI NAMA

332000 SONIYA YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC32756 132.1558 RUDI DEVI

202536 JASVEER SINGH DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC32757 132.1558 PINKY

373325 NEETU CHOUDHARY GOVIND SINGH FEMALE OBC32758 132.1558 MANJU DEVI

478376 RANJEET PRAJAPAT BALVEER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32759 132.1558 KANTI PRAJAPAT

210261 GANESH JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC32760 132.1558 GITA DEVI

464113 TULSA RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC32761 132.1558 SHANTI DEVI

139438 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY PAPPU RAM MALE OBC32762 132.1558 MAMTA DEVI

541381 SEEMA KUMARI MAVLIYA MADAN LAL MAVLIYA FEMALE OBC32763 132.1558 AACHI DEVI

412023 KARAN KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE SC32764 132.1558 SOMTI DEVI

458169 MURLI MANOHAR RAMA RAM MALE OBC32765 132.1377 KELI DEVI

613785 PAWAN KUMAR JANGID ANIL KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC32766 132.1377 SHARDA DEVI

140090 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN KAILASH CHANDER CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC32767 132.1377 DEEPA CHOUHAN

125813 BAJRANG LAL LUNA RAM KILKA MALE OBC32768 132.1377 RATANI DEVI

228034 DHANRAJ SINGH PARIHAR KAN SINGH MALE EWS32769 132.1377 CHANDA KANWAR

267738 ANKIT SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS32770 132.1377 INDRA SHARMA

140379 MANISH SHARMA TRIWENI SHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN32771 132.1377 SHIMLA DEVI

489626 AKASH DEEP MEGHWAL MOHAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC32772 132.1377 KALAWATI BAI

374575 KAMLESH YOGI PAPPU LAL YOGI MALE OBC32773 132.1377 RATNI DEVI

387853 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI POKHAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC32774 132.1377 VIMALA DEVI

559228 RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAM DEV PRAJAPAT MALE OBC32775 132.1377 GULAB DEVI

172581 MANISHA VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC32776 132.1377 KAMLESH DEVI

321279 SUDHEER SINGH GURJAR VIKRAM SINGH MALE MBC32777 132.1377 VINOD DEVI

469568 AJAY PANWAR JAGDISH PANWAR MALE SC32778 132.1377 SHANTI PANWAR

490237 TANU SHRI GAUTAM SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN32779 132.1377 NIRMALA GAUTAM

355217 DEEPAK PURI GOPAL PURI MALE OBC32780 132.1377 GUDDI DEVEE

380068 PEEYUSH MEENA RAM CHANDER MEENA MALE ST32781 132.1377 LALITA DEVI MEENA

548498 KIRAN CHOUDHARY ARJUN SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC32782 132.1377 URMILA DEVI

158202 ASHISH KUMAR JAGA SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC32783 132.1377 PUSHPA DEVI

296476 NEELAM LUNA RAM FEMALE EWS32784 132.1377 SULOCHNA

611165 RITIK SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA MALE EWS32785 132.1377 HEMLATA SHARMA

308274 BHARTI DEVIRAM FEMALE OBC32786 132.1377 MANJU

392630 RAHUL KUMAR JATAV KHEM RAJ JATAV MALE SC32787 132.1377 SIYA DEVI

436377 ANIL TADA OMA RAM MALE OBC32788 132.1377 BASIYA

495304 VIJAY KUMAR SAIN RAJENDRA PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC32789 132.1377 MANJU DEVI

377212 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY RAMKARAN FEMALE OBC32790 132.1377 LALI DEVI

511420 NITESH SANKHLA RAMLAL SANKHLA MALE OBC32791 132.1377 VIMLA DEVI

514319 RATAN LAL FUA RAM MALE SC32792 132.1377 KHEEMI DEVI

291109 ASHISH RAM PARTAP MALE OBC32793 132.1377 SUMITRA DEVI

257327 KOMAL SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS32794 132.1377 MAMTA SHARMA

417270 HARIOM MEENA BABULAL MALE ST32795 132.1377 RAJ BAI

540096 POOJA VERMA SHANKAR LAL VERMA FEMALE SC32796 132.1377 RUKMANI DEVI

448914 MANISHA PAPPU RAM FEMALE OBC32797 132.1377 PRAMILA

349685 ANISHA GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC32798 132.1377 SAROJ GURJAR

258461 NIDHI POSWAL BHAGWAN SAHAY FEMALE MBC32799 132.1377 SAROJ DEVI

376193 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI RAGHUNATH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC32800 132.1377 MOHANI DEVI

326809 SUNIL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32801 132.1196 BHAGWATI SHARMA

403460 GANESH KUMAWAT MURALI DHAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC32802 132.1196 PHULI DEVI KUMAWAT

316149 RAMPHOOL MALI KAILASH CHAND MALI MALE OBC32803 132.1196 TEEJA DEVI

560432 MAHESH KUMAR JANGID NAND KISHOR JANGID MALE OBC32804 132.1196 KOSHLYA DEVI JANGID

397808 OM PRAKASH KUMHAR POKHAR MAL KUMHAR MALE OBC32805 132.1196 KAMALA

380122 RAVI SANKHALA KAILASH SANKHALA MALE SC32806 132.1196 LALITA DEVI

280576 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC32807 132.1196 SUMAN DEVI

141842 SHOMITA MISHRA PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE GEN32808 132.1196 MAMTA MISHRA

380135 ASHOK KUMAR KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC32809 132.1196 ANITA DEVI KUMAWAT
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137102 MAHESH KUMAR PUSHA RAM MALE OBC32810 132.1196 BALI DEVI

484822 SHILPI NAGAR PRABHU LAL FEMALE OBC32811 132.1196 BHULI NAGAR

609494 DEEPAK SONI DHARM VEER SONI MALE OBC32812 132.1196 MADHU DEVI

222142 GOPAL BANIYA SHARWANRAM MALE SC32813 132.1196 PARMA DEVI

250130 RAHUL AMILAL MALE OBC32814 132.1196 VINOD DEVI

622969 MAHIPAL SINGH SHIMBHU SINGH MALE EWS32815 132.1196 MANJU KANWAR

236865 PANKAJ MEENA NAND KISHOR MALE ST32816 132.1196 SUNITA BAI

504390 BHANWAR LAL HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC32817 132.1196 JAMANA DEVI

294801 JAYPRAKASH GHOSIND GHISA RAM GHOSIND MALE OBC32818 132.1196 BALI DEVI

380903 DEEPAK KUMAWAT BABULAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC32819 132.1196 SUMAN DEVI

300086 MANISH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC32820 132.1196 KALAWATI

206668 MANMOHAN SINGH SHEESHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC32821 132.1196 VIMLA DEVI

232899 SAHDEV RATAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS32822 132.1196 SANTOSH DEVI

442741 MAHIPAL CHOYAL TEJA RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC32823 132.1196 SPKESAR DEVI

575320 VEDANT MENARIA MAGAN MENARIA MALE GEN32824 132.1196 PRAMILA MENARIA

445555 ANJALI DADHICH JAI PRAKASH DADHICH FEMALE GEN32825 132.1196 SANTOSH DADHICH

631653 DEEPAK KUMAR CHARAN SINGH MALE SC32826 132.1196 KAVITA DEVI

584784 ADITYA JAIN MAHAVEER JAIN MALE EWS32827 132.1196 YESLALITA JAIN

598947 ARCHIT KALAL KANTI LAL KALAL MALE GEN32828 132.1196 YESSHARDA DEVI

558628 NEHA JAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN FEMALE EWS32829 132.1196 MAMTA DEVI

367659 SURESH SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC32830 132.1196 LALI DEVI

169539 BHANU SHARMA RAMSWROOP SHARMA MALE EWS32831 132.1196 MAYA SHARMA

232762 HARI OM BENIWAL PATRAM BENIWAL MALE OBC32832 132.1196 SAMA DEVI

205925 RAKHI CHOUDHARY SHER SINGH FEMALE OBC32833 132.1196 SUNITA

623863 PINKI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE SC32834 132.1196 HARDEI

586520 AMANDEEP POONIA ARJUN POONIA MALE GEN32835 132.1015 KAUSHLYA POONIA

226482 YASHPAL SINGH BIKA SUGAN SINGH BIKA MALE EWS32836 132.1015 RUKMAN KANWAR

151412 LUKKY SINGH MAHAVIR SINGH MALE EWS32837 132.1015 SAJJAN SINGH

491977 LOKESH SHARMA RADHEY SHAYAM SHARMA MALE GEN32838 132.1015 MANJU SHARMA

514192 NEETU SINGH LODHI JAGADISH SINGH LODHI FEMALE OBC32839 132.1015 MITHALESH SINGH LODHI

121374 RAMNIWAS BADHALA SAGAR MAL MALE OBC32840 132.1015 EXMLAXMI DEVI

492844 LEELA DHAR NAGAR INDRA RAJ MALE OBC32841 132.1015 URMILA NAGAR

428133 ANITA KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC32842 132.1015 KITAB DEVI

552558 RAMAVTAR CHOUDHARY MADHORAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32843 132.1015 GOGA DEVI

315115 RAMAKANT SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC32844 132.1015 MISHARI DEVI

450026 RAMAVTAR KHURKHURIYA PRAKASH RAM MALE OBC32845 132.1015 SABOO DEVI

343173 RAJESH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC32846 132.1015 BABUDI DEVI

541295 SANTOSH POONIA SITA RAM POONIA FEMALE OBC32847 132.1015 RAMESHWARI DEVI

211512 IDRIS MOHAMMAD RANGREJ SADDIK MOHAMMAD RANGREJ MALE OBC32848 132.1015 FARIDA BANU RANGREJ

567591 RAHUL MEHRAWAT MAGANLAL MALE MBC32849 132.1015 YESSAVITA DEVI

171703 VINAY KUMAR SHUBHRAM MALE SC32850 132.1015 SHEELA DEVI

327838 VIKASH KUMAR BAKOLIA TARACHAND BAKOLIA MALE SC32851 132.1015 KIRAN DEVI

292089 RINKU RADHEYSHYAM MALE OBC32852 132.1015 LAJVANTI

481190 SURENDRA NAGAR PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR MALE OBC32853 132.1015 ANOKH NAGAR

375289 MOHD  IMRAN KHAN MUBARIK KHAN MALE OBC32854 132.1015 BHANWARI BANO

617338 MOHAMMED ASHAFAK KHAN KHAN MOHAMMED KHAN MALE OBC32855 132.1015 MEHAR BANOO

616883 DEVA RAM SARAN MOTARAM SARAN MALE OBC32856 132.1015 SANTOSH DEVI

143727 BHARAT SAHU JAGDISH SAHU MALE OBC32857 132.1015 SITA DEVI

469723 BHOMA RAM KANA RAM MALE ST32858 132.1015 BHANWARI DEVI

358022 PRATIBHA SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS32859 132.1015 KUSUM DEVI

331309 POOJA NAYAK RADHESHYAM NAYAK FEMALE SC32860 132.1015 ANITA DEVI

226265 PRIYANKA BISHNOI RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC32861 132.1015 RADHA DEVI

156657 RAHUL SHARMA PAPPU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS32862 132.1015 CHANDRAKALA

328024 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS32863 132.1015 SASHI BALA SHARMA

467814 SHARWAN JANGIR RAMDAYAL MALE OBC32864 132.1015 SHARDA DEVI

497490 SONU KUMAR DHAKAD HARI SHANKAR DHAKAD MALE OBC32865 132.1015 RUKMANI BAI

474017 HARSHIT VASHISTHA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS32866 132.1015 NIRMALA

339810 KISHAN LAL SAINI KANARAM SAINI MALE OBC32867 132.1015 LALI DEVI

370295 DEV NARAYAN PRAJAPATI SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC32868 132.1015 RAJANTI DEVI

274625 MAYUR PATIDAR PUNJI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC32869 132.1015 YESRUPI DEVI
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159469 BIJENDER SARJEET CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32870 132.1015 BALA DEVI

226923 SHYAM SUNDER MADAN GOPAL MALE OBC32871 132.1015 YASHODA DEVI

208604 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA SANWAT SINGH MEENA MALE ST32872 132.1015 NIRMA DEVI MEENA

390242 NEELKANTH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS32873 132.1015 SUNAINA SINGH

519404 VANDANA JATAV ARJUN LAL JATAV FEMALE SC32874 132.1015 SANTOSH JATAV

283404 NISHA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC32875 132.1015 SAROJ

588170 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH DEVRA BHANWAR SINGH DEVRA MALE GEN32876 132.1015 YESSUMITRA KUNWAR

165107 RAHUL KISHOR MALE OBC32877 132.1015 PHOOLVATI

127770 BAHADUR SINGH RATHOR MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS32878 132.0833 KAMAL KANWAR

564825 SHYORAM CHOUDHARY POKHAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32879 132.0833 TULSA DEVI

140450 RAKESH GURJAR RAMPAL GURJAR MALE MBC32880 132.0833 GAINDI

163311 BHUVNESH KUMAR SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC32881 132.0833 RAMDULARI

326862 DHOOMPRAKASH SUKHLAL KASANA MALE MBC32882 132.0833 PATASI DEVI

523807 NARESH LANGESHA CHUNNI LAL MALE SC32883 132.0833 MANGI DEVI

134467 SAURABH VERMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC32884 132.0833 SANTOSH VERMA

219599 KAILASH GIRI JAGDISH GIRI MALE OBC32885 132.0833 GODAWARI

137099 RAMDEV HEERA RAM MALE MBC32886 132.0833 SAYARI

190381 SHER SINGH BHOOPAL SINGH MALE OBC32887 132.0833 MEENA DEVI

398932 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS32888 132.0833 PARWATI SHARMA

131454 PARDEEP KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC32889 132.0833 SANTOSH DEVI

331770 ABHINAV MAHIPAL MALE OBC32890 132.0833 SAROJ DEVI

205331 RAKESH KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE MBC32891 132.0833 JAGAN BAI

428026 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC32892 132.0833 SANTOSH DEVI

459788 PADMA RAM NAIN KESHA RAM NAIN MALE OBC32893 132.0833 KABU DEVI

280029 PAWAN KUMAR SARAN NAND RAM SARAN MALE OBC32894 132.0833 BIMLA DEVI

127139 RAKESH BAGRI NANURAM BAGRI MALE OBC32895 132.0833 BASANTI DEVI

220732 SAVITRI KHICHAR RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC32896 132.0833 RAMI DEVI

314880 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS32897 132.0833 SUMAN DEVI

505215 MUNNA KHAN IBRAHIM MALE OBC32898 132.0833 CHHOTI BANO

279223 ANSHU CHAUDHARY ANT RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC32899 132.0833 SUMAN DEVI

341454 ABHINAV SHARMA SHIVRATAN SHARMA MALE EWS32900 132.0833 MADHU SHARMA

496827 VIKRAM KUMAR PURVIYA SHYAM LAL PURVIYA MALE EWS32901 132.0833 NARANGI DEVI

426773 JYOTI YADAV SHEESHRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC32902 132.0833 PREM YADAV

209899 RAJESH MALI RAMESHWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC32903 132.0833 RAMPYARI DEVI

350978 DILIP MORYA BABU LAL MORYA MALE SC32904 132.0833 SUGNA DEVI

417079 KALAVATI KUMARI DANGI CHHAGAN LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC32905 132.0833 SHANTI BAI

618476 SHISHPAL SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC32906 132.0833 KAMLA DEVI

331301 HEMANT KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR MALE OBC32907 132.0833 MUNESH DEVI

225024 VIKASH GODARA RAMKISHAN GODARA MALE OBC32908 132.0833 KAMALA DEVI

383131 ARVIND SINGH CHAUDHARY RAMAVTAR CHAUDHARY MALE OBC32909 132.0833 GIREESHA DEVI

164840 PUNIT MEENA MOTI SINGH MEENA MALE ST32910 132.0833 SHEELA MEENA

255292 NANDANI SWAMI SANWARMAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC32911 132.0833 SUNDAR DEVI

156208 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST32912 132.0833 GYANI DEVI

378446 NARESH KUMAR VERMA SAITAN RAM VERMA MALE SC32913 132.0833 RUKAMA DEVI

389257 ANKUSH KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC32914 132.0833 SUNITA DEVI

357096 AMAN BHARDWAJ MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ MALE GEN32915 132.0833 KUSUM LATA

585521 GOVIND SINGH VADE SINGH MALE EWS32916 132.0652 YESJAMANA DEVI

514685 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS32917 132.0652 SUNDAR KANWAR

482028 MAMTA JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS32918 132.0652 SUSHILA JAIN

458295 SUNIL JOSHI RAM SWAROOP JOSHI MALE OBC32919 132.0652 CHHOTI DEVI

443414 HARJI RAM GENARAM BHAMBU MALE OBC32920 132.0652 RADHA DEVI

341731 PRAVEEN SINGH NATHAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS32921 132.0652 VINOD KANWAR

532813 RAMRESH MEENA MITHA LAL MEENA MALE ST32922 132.0652 UGANTI DEVI

416045 JUJHAR SINGH GOVARDHAN SINGH MALE EWS32923 132.0652 BIRAM KUWAR

359447 RAM RAJ CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM MALE OBC32924 132.0652 SURGHYAN DEVI

240601 KISHAN BIHARI GOCHAR SUKHDEV GOCHAR MALE MBC32925 132.0652 NANDU BAI

343619 SUNI LAL SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC32926 132.0652 MOHANI DEVI

197297 PUSHPENDRA VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC32927 132.0652 SAMANTI

397495 SHAHRUKH KHAN CHAND MOHAMMED MALE OBC32928 132.0652 HASINA BEGAM

191924 MANISH KUMAR UDAY CHAND MALE OBC32929 132.0652 SUNITA DEVI
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346246 SUNITA YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC32930 132.0652 MEERA DEVI

251675 SUMIT CHAHAR RAM NIWAS CHAHAR MALE OBC32931 132.0652 SUBHITA CHAHAR

429339 VIKRAM RAMAVTAR MALE OBC32932 132.0652 VINOD DEVI

186524 DALU RAM BABULAL MALE OBC32933 132.0652 ANASI DEVI

178522 RAM BHAROS BAGRI MANGI LAL MALE SC32934 132.0652 RAMNATHI BAI

407564 HARISH KUMAR JAGU RAM MALE SC32935 132.0652 CHAGU DEVI

530030 BUDDHA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC32936 132.0652 DHAPU DEVI

549161 SAPNA YOGI VINOD KUMAR YOGI FEMALE OBC32937 132.0652 ASHA YOGI

548257 AMIT KUMAR SWAMI NAND LAL SWAMI MALE OBC32938 132.0652 RAJU DEVI

412964 ANKIT GAUTAM DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM MALE GEN32939 132.0652 PUSHPLATA SHARMA

434354 VEERENDRA SINGH INDRA SINGH MALE EWS32940 132.0652 DHIRENDRA KANWAR

488305 DEEPAK GURJAR GOPI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC32941 132.0652 DEV BAI

442089 Jitendra Bala Mangi Lal MALE SC32942 132.0652 MEENA

524133 DEEPAK SHANKAR LAL MALE SC32943 132.0652 BASANTI DEVI

618998 NIRANJAN CHOUDHARY GUMANA RAM MALE OBC32944 132.0652 JUGAL CHOUDHARY

555325 SATYANARAYAN GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC32945 132.0652 BANWARI DEVI

550001 MUKESH KUMAR KALBI CHELA RAM KALBI MALE OBC32946 132.0652 MAGU DEVI

376210 MEERA SWAMI RAMKISHOR SWAMI FEMALE OBC32947 132.0652 GEETA DEVI

171658 SEEMA DEVI DEEP CHAND FEMALE OBC32948 132.0652 ANITA DEVI

190552 BHAVANA KUMARI MUDGAL VISHNU KUMAR FEMALE EWS32949 132.0652 VIMLESH KUMARI

489075 GOPAL SONI HARSHAVARDHAN SONI MALE OBC32950 132.0652 MANJU SONI

606830 MADHU SUDAN BARHAT MAHESHDAN BARHAT MALE OBC32951 132.0652 SAROJ CHARAN

223257 DHARM PAL BERA MANAK CHAND BERA MALE OBC32952 132.0652 SHANTI DEVI

468310 RAVINDRA SINGH BHOPAL SINGH MALE EWS32953 132.0652 BALAPH KANWAR

224189 KANARAM BHADU SAHI RAM MALE OBC32954 132.0652 GANGA DEVI

560669 TARUN CHOUDHARY VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC32955 132.0652 LAD DEVI

228746 SHARADA PUNIYA RICHHPAL SINGH PUNIYA FEMALE OBC32956 132.0652 SANTOSH DEVI

543692 RINKU KANWAR BAJRANG SINGH FEMALE OBC32957 132.0652 ASHA KANWAR

461551 NARESH DUKIYA BUDHA RAM MALE OBC32958 132.0652 BAU DEVI

619477 ANITA BODU RAM FEMALE OBC32959 132.0652 SANTOSH DEVI

528185 UNNATI KUSHWAHA HARENDRA PRASAD KHUSHWAHA FEMALE OBC32960 132.0652 NEELAM DEVI KHUSHWAHA

190630 KRISHNA KUMARI GOVIND SINGH FEMALE OBC32961 132.0652 PUSHPA

290758 DHARMENDRA KHILERI BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC32962 132.0652 DHANNI DEVI

608530 SURENDRA JAKHAR DURGA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC32963 132.0652 INDRA DEVI

444170 VINOD CHOUTHA RAM MALE OBC32964 132.0652 KISTURI

230796 ISHAN ATRAY KUNJ BEHARI SHARMA MALE EWS32965 132.0471 VEENA SHARMA

183801 GOVIND MALAV LEELADHAR MALAV MALE OBC32966 132.0471 TULSI BAI

173239 SANDEEP KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC32967 132.0471 DROPATI DEVI

564590 KAMLESH KUMAR DHAKAR GOPAL LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC32968 132.0471 MATHRA DEVI

525426 JAGDISH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC32969 132.0471 DAGRI DEVI

326012 PRADEEP KUMAR GURJAR DINESH SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC32970 132.0471 HARPATI DEVI

341875 SUNIL SHARMA NANU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS32971 132.0471 MANGI DEVI

297077 DINESH TANAN BHANWAR LAL TANAN MALE SC32972 132.0471 NATHI DEVI

403540 BHAWANI SHANKAR KUMAWAT LAKSHMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC32973 132.0471 MOOLI DEVI

243566 POONAM SHARMA RAMAVATAR SAHRMA FEMALE GEN32974 132.0471 LALITA SHARMA

426196 SUNIL KUMAR SURENDRA MALE OBC32975 132.0471 GUDDI DEVI

221599 SAWAI RAM SANWARA RAM MALE OBC32976 132.0471 PAPPU DEVI

179721 VANSHIKA SHARMA SHRI KRISHNA SHARMA FEMALE GEN32977 132.0471 ASHA SHARMA

184718 SUNIL KUMAR BADGOTYA ARJUN LAL BADGOTYA MALE ST32978 132.0471 LALITA DEVI

323964 DEVENDRA KUMAR BUJADIA KAVISHWAR KUMAR BUJADIA MALE MBC32979 132.0471 SHYAMLATA BUJADIA

382389 PARAS NAVRIYA NAWRANG MAL KHATIK MALE SC32980 132.0471 ANGURI DEVI

155324 KAPIL SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN32981 132.0471 REKHA SHARMA

161401 DILEEP KUMAR BAIRWA KHEM CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC32982 132.0471 PUSHPA

456879 JEEVRAJ KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC32983 132.0471 MAFI DEVI

484881 MANISH NAGAR CHHITARLAL NAGAR MALE OBC32984 132.0471 BADAM BAI

452122 MAHENDRA SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS32985 132.0471 SHAIL KANWAR

296490 ANKIT KUMAR RAJNEESH KUMAR MALE SC32986 132.0471 KAUSHLYA

141277 KULDEEP KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC32987 132.0471 SHARDA DEVI

172907 GAURAV MUDGAL RAJENDRA PARSAD SHARMA MALE EWS32988 132.0471 GEETA DEVI

456095 NARENDRA PARIHAR GANPAT RAM PARIHAR MALE SC32989 132.0471 LEELA

Page 550

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

172710 HAJRAT SAPWAN ILIYAS KHAN MALE OBC32990 132.0471 JAREENA

541982 ANITA SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC32991 132.0471 SANTOSH SAINI

619851 AMITA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC32992 132.0471 KAMLA DEVI

340591 RAM SINGH INDRA DAN MALE OBC32993 132.0471 INDU KANWAR

382738 LAKSHITA SHEKHAWAT KAMAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN32994 132.0471 KIRAN KANWAR

542026 KHUSHI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS32995 132.0471 PARVATI SHARMA

545280 KALPANA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC32996 132.0471 MANJU DEVI

394964 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS32997 132.0471 MAYA DEVI SHARMA

136658 PRABHU DAYAL SINGH MAGANA RAM MAHALA MALE OBC32998 132.0290 EXMSHARADA DEVI

545221 RINKU SHARMA PURAN MAL FEMALE EWS32999 132.0290 SUMER DEVI

335911 SANTOSH JANGID GAJANAND JANGID MALE OBC33000 132.0290 SHANTI DEVI

294286 BHUPENDRA SINGH BEERBAL SINGH MALE EWS33001 132.0290 MAGAN KANWAR

369782 GANESH SWAMI SULTANA RAM MALE OBC33002 132.0290 SONA DEVI

249194 GOPAL LAL AHIR SHANKAR LAL AHIR MALE OBC33003 132.0290 GEETA BAI

438179 KAPIL CHOUDHARY BACHNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33004 132.0290 DAMYANTI DEVI

625187 BITTOO SINGH PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC33005 132.0290 BISHAMBHARI DEVI

311392 SUMESHTA AJIT SINGH FEMALE OBC33006 132.0290 NIRMALA

233475 OM PRAKASH CHHIMPA BHANWAR LAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC33007 132.0290 DURGA DEVI

514219 PARAMVEER KOSHLAINDRA SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN33008 132.0290 NIRMAL KANWAR

292957 HANSRAJ SAHAB RAM MALE SC33009 132.0290 RAM PYARI

308340 JAY LALITA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC33010 132.0290 SUMITRA DEVI

509910 GHANSHYAM DAN ASHOK DAN MALE OBC33011 132.0290 LAD KANWAR

141947 RAKESH KUMAR PILANIA GOPAL SINGH PILANIA MALE OBC33012 132.0290 DHAPU DEVI

450702 MANJU GEHLOT GANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC33013 132.0290 SAMU DEVI

528816 PUSHPENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN33014 132.0290 YESSHEELA KUNWAR

350038 PYAR SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC33015 132.0290 SONU DEVI

380436 GUDDI YADAV DHANNA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC33016 132.0290 MANJU DEVI

293828 MUKESH KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE OBC33017 132.0290 GODAWARI DEVI

339045 PUSHPENDRA SINGH JATAV RAJESH KUMAR JATAV MALE SC33018 132.0290 SUNITA DEVI

308830 SATPAL GHORELA RAMESWER LAL MALE OBC33019 132.0290 MEERA DEVI

620806 KULDEEP CHAUHAN KAILASH CHAND MALE SC33020 132.0290 RAMESHWARI DEVI

441020 KUSHAL BABU LAL MALE OBC33021 132.0290 BABUDI

182316 RAVI KUMAR MALAV DINDYAL MALAV MALE OBC33022 132.0290 GAYATRI BAI

146358 UMESH INDORA HARI SHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC33023 132.0290 PUSHPA SAINI

451763 LOVEJEET SOLANKI TULSI RAM MALE OBC33024 132.0290 ARUNA

131431 HARISH MALAKAR SITARAM MALAKAR MALE OBC33025 132.0290 BHAGVATI DEVI

350838 MANISH MEENA PURAN MAL MEENA MALE ST33026 132.0290 KALI DEVI

334703 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33027 132.0290 SAROJ DEVI

563692 RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY SITARAM JAT MALE OBC33028 132.0290 SWARUPI DEVI

202409 RINKI SHARMA KEDAR NATH SHARMA FEMALE EWS33029 132.0290 INDRA DEVI

352044 SONU TOMAR NIRANKAR TOMAR MALE OBC33030 132.0290 GUDDI DEVI

245947 PAWAN KUMAR JAT KISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC33031 132.0290 NARAYANI DEVI

369083 PRIYANKA YADAV RAMDAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC33032 132.0290 SANTOSH YADAV

324070 MANISH YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC33033 132.0290 NANCHHI DEVI

497825 PRASHANT SAINI SURYA KANT SAINI MALE OBC33034 132.0290 LAXMI DEVI

310694 PUNIT OM PRAKASH MALE OBC33035 132.0290 CHANDRA KALA

128237 GAJENDRA SAINI RAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC33036 132.0290 SEETA DEVI

499471 MOHIT KASANA MOHAR SINGH KASANA MALE MBC33037 132.0290 UGANTI DEVI

572417 VINEET KUMAR SEVAK GANESH LAL SEVAK MALE OBC33038 132.0290 YESANITA DEVI SEVAK

405904 JHUJHAR SINGH MEK SINGH MALE EWS33039 132.0290 KANWAROO KANWAR

595449 MONIKA GUPTA SHYAM KISHOR GUPTA FEMALE GEN33040 132.0109  DIVMOHINI DEVI GUPTA

493414 MANVENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAMBILAS PRAJAPATI MALE OBC33041 132.0109 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

384238 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI SHIV KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC33042 132.0109 DHANNI DEVI

478062 MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA PHOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN33043 132.0109 SHEELA SHARMA

339960 SHYOPAL GURJAR RAJU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33044 132.0109 MANGI DEVI

444857 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE SWAROOP SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN33045 132.0109 PHOOL KANWAR

562569 BHANU PRAKASH SINGH DIGVIJAY SINGH HADA MALE EWS33046 132.0109 CHAND KANWAR

318632 PURAN MAL SAINI RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALE OBC33047 132.0109 NANCHI DEVI

307386 KULDEEP KUMAR SATAY NARAYAN MALE OBC33048 132.0109 ANPURNA DEVI

228087 NAVNEET KUMAR VERMA RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC33049 132.0109 SAROJ BALA
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151002 PRADEEP JAT HARI BAKSH JAT MALE OBC33050 132.0109 SHOBHAG DEVI

125159 MOHAMMED SHOEB SHABBIR AHMED MALE OBC33051 132.0109 RABIYA BANO

342112 MANOJ CHOUDHARY SURAJ MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33052 132.0109 GYARSI DEVI

308991 MANISH KUMAR GORI SHANKAR MALE OBC33053 132.0109 SANTOSH DEVI

358178 SONAM YADAV SUNI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC33054 132.0109 NEELAM YADAV

334697 DINESH SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS33055 132.0109 GOVINDI DEVI

500046 KRISHNA GOPAL SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS33056 132.0109 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

400568 MANISHA MEENA HARI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST33057 132.0109 SUNITA MEENA

362328 VINOD PRAJAPAT LALA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33058 132.0109 GEETA DEVI

499378 ASHOK MEENA JAGDISH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST33059 132.0109 VIDHYA MEENA

505845 AMIT JAT RATANA RAM MALE OBC33060 132.0109 PARWATI

222234 SUMAN JAT DURGA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC33061 132.0109 MANOHARI DEVI

496782 CHETRAM NAYAK BHANWAR LAL NAYAK MALE SC33062 132.0109 GEETA DEVI

351142 RADHESHYAM PRAJAPAT GENDIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33063 132.0109 MANBHARI DEVI

552800 Dinesh Gurjar Kishan Lal MALE MBC33064 132.0109 RAJA DEVI

469878 PRATHVI PAL SINGH RAM SINGH MALE GEN33065 132.0109 DAYAL KANWAR

371815 HARI MOHAN SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC33066 132.0109 KESHANTA DEVI

169133 DURGESH PRAJAPAT PHOOL SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33067 132.0109 SANTA DEVI

608038 RISHABH KUMAWAT DEWAL MUNI MALE OBC33068 132.0109 MADHU KUMAWAT

504552 CHHOTU RAM GODARA RAM PRASAD MALE OBC33069 132.0109 SANTOSH DEVI

381917 YOGESH KUMAR MUNDOTIYA JIVAN RAM MUNDOTIYA MALE SC33070 132.0109 KELASHI DEVI

317712 DEVKINANDAN KASHYAP AKHALESH KUMAR KASHYAP MALE OBC33071 132.0109 JANKI DEVI KASHYAP

631533 PRIYANSHI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS33072 132.0109 REENA SHARMA

285012 RAM NIWAS DALEEP MALE OBC33073 132.0109 SHARDA DEVI

381653 ROHIT KUMAR VAISHNAV CHHITARMAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC33074 132.0109 TULSI DEVI

307526 PAWAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC33075 132.0109 SUMAN

331603 DHARM PRAKASH GURJAR RAM KUNWAR GURJAR MALE MBC33076 132.0109 SHRAWANI DEVI

202173 KULDEEP SINGH NEMI CHAND MALE EWS33077 132.0109 CHANDRAKALA

295884 PANKAJ RAMADAT MALE EWS33078 132.0109 MANJU DEVI

229988 ARVIND SIYAG BHANWAR LAL SIYAG MALE OBC33079 132.0109 CHUNNI DEVI

557786 DILKHUSH SAINI RAMRAY SAINI MALE OBC33080 132.0109 GEETA DEVI

463294 MUKESH GANESHRAM MALE OBC33081 132.0109 BEBI DEVI

351551 PANKAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST33082 132.0109 PREM DEVI MEENA

371216 RGHVENDRA MANGAL SINGH TYAGI MALE EWS33083 131.9928 RAMKALEE

341009 NARENDRA KUMAR SAIN SURESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC33084 131.9928 OM LATA DEVI

392148 AJAY YADAV GOKUL CHAND MALE OBC33085 131.9928 EXMPREM DEVI

339414 KAVISH LAXKAR PURAN MAL LAKHERA MALE OBC33086 131.9928 KIRAN BALA LAXKAR

152221 ABHAY KANT PAREEK MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS33087 131.9928 MANJU DEVI

320395 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA CHETRAM BAIRWA MALE SC33088 131.9928 VIMLA DEVI

198516 SANJOO KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC33089 131.9928 SUKHVEERI

477850 GANESH SINGH GURJAR BHARAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33090 131.9928 RASAL DEVI

449964 CHOUTU SOLANKI RAMAN LAL MALE OBC33091 131.9928 JOSHODA DEVI

198753 PIYUSH TIBADI MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33092 131.9928 RAMA DEVI

623135 ABHISHEK RAJORA BIJESH KUMAR MALE SC33093 131.9928 SANTOSH DEVI

146160 MEHA JADAWAT SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC33094 131.9928 RENU KANWAR

167086 NITESH KUMAR SUBHASH SINGH YADAV MALE OBC33095 131.9928 SUNITA DEVI

302711 JAIPRAKASH SUBHASH CHANDAR MALE OBC33096 131.9928 SANTOSH

187595 HARKHU RAWTA RAM FEMALE OBC33097 131.9928 RAMBHA DEVI

616130 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33098 131.9928 PANCHI DEVI

602976 MUKUL SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE GEN33099 131.9928 YESGEETA DEVI SHARMA

447958 PINTU BHAGWANARAM MALE OBC33100 131.9928 LAXMI

388841 MOHIT RAJ MOURYA ASHOK KUMAR MOURYA MALE SC33101 131.9928 LALITA DEVI

557749 RAJAT SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN33102 131.9928 PRAMILA SHARMA

458005 JAY NARAYAN HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC33103 131.9928 ANASI DEVI

199349 CHANDRAVEER SAINI HUKAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC33104 131.9928 KRISHNA DEVI

507988 NAGENDRA SINGH PARVAT SINGH MALE EWS33105 131.9928 KAILASH KANWAR

397560 NIKHIL SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33106 131.9928 SUNITA DEVI

454050 ANIL KUMAR BABURAM MALE OBC33107 131.9928 TULSI

198397 RAHUL DEEVAN SINGH MALE OBC33108 131.9928 MAN VATI

179163 NARENDRA BANJARA GIRIRAJ MALE MBC33109 131.9928 TULSA BAI
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183052 MISHIKA PARETA SATYA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC33110 131.9928 SUNITA PARETA

363291 SACHIN JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC33111 131.9928 SANTOSH JANGID

537724 TANKHA LAL MEENA CHENSUKHA MEENA MALE ST33112 131.9928 BHAROSHI DEVI

325663 SANWAR MAL SERAWAT BHEENWARAM JAT MALE OBC33113 131.9746 BHURI DEVI

128843 SUNIL KUMAR SWAMI SANWAR MAL SWAMI MALE OBC33114 131.9746 MUNNI DEVI

182507 RAVI KUMAR GUPTA GIRIRAJ KUMAR MALE OBC33115 131.9746 PREMLATA

360453 POONAM BABU LAL FEMALE SC33116 131.9746 VIMALA

133351 MOHIT JAGRAT ASHOK KUMAR JAGRAT MALE SC33117 131.9746 KAUSHLYA JAGRAT

342082 GHANSHYAM SINGH CHECHI BANE SINGH CHECHI MALE MBC33118 131.9746 UGANTI DEVI

275000 ROCHAK CHOUBISA RAJENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN33119 131.9746 YESPRAVEENA CHOUBISA

401159 KAJAL SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS33120 131.9746 PREETIBALA SHARMA

617200 PURNA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE SC33121 131.9746 DURGA DEVI

613784 SURENDRA YADAV JAISINGH YADAV MALE OBC33122 131.9746 PREM DEVI

227501 ARVIND GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC33123 131.9746 PUSHPA DEVI GODARA

318048 RAJESH KUMAR RAMPRATAP SINGH MALE OBC33124 131.9746 BARJI DEVI

422150 SUMIT KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC33125 131.9746 SUNITA DEVI

536148 AARTI MEENA BHURAMAL MEENA FEMALE ST33126 131.9746 JAGDISHI MEENA

355843 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GURJAR VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC33127 131.9746 URMILA

262908 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN33128 131.9746 SEETA DEVI

196370 DEEPAK SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC33129 131.9746 MEENA DEVI

422695 POOJA VIJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC33130 131.9746 MUNNI DEVI

334162 SANJAY KUMAR SHRI RAM MALE MBC33131 131.9746 SUNITA

185119 RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY ACHLA RAM MALE OBC33132 131.9746 PEMPO

409074 CHANDRA VEER SINGH TAG SINGH MALE EWS33133 131.9565 SUAA KANWAR

349199 PREETAM KUMAR GULAB CHAND MALE SC33134 131.9565 GEETA DEVI

152362 BALBIR SAIN BANWARI LAL SAIN MALE OBC33135 131.9565 TARA MANI

154592 PRASHANT JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS33136 131.9565 VIJAY LATA JAIN

231466 BHAWANI SINGH KAN SINGH MALE OBC33137 131.9565 MALI KANWAR

428614 SUNITA KUMARI BHAGAT SINGH FEMALE OBC33138 131.9565 BIMLA DEVI

496124 SABA SHABANA KHAN AQIL AHMED KHAN FEMALE OBC33139 131.9565 NAZ KHAN

172552 SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV CHHOTE LAL YADAV MALE OBC33140 131.9565 HEERA DEVI

369094 VINAYAK GARG PANKAJ KUMAR GARG MALE GEN33141 131.9565 KIRTI GARG

426885 POOJA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC33142 131.9565 MAYA DEVI

481559 AJEET SINGH RAJAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN33143 131.9565 KIRAN DEVI

258511 RAHUL GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS33144 131.9565 INDRA DEVI

256209 SUMAN KUMARI SAINI KANA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC33145 131.9565 DROPATI DEVI

448557 VISHNU GAUR NIRMAL KUMAR MALE EWS33146 131.9565 SWAROOP DEVI

461453 OM PRAKASH DHARA RAM MALE SC33147 131.9565 ANADI DEVI

464673 SHYAM LAL PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33148 131.9565 SOHANI DEVI

223083 SHIVRAJ SHISHPAL MALE SC33149 131.9565 GANGA DEVI

374020 LOKESH KUMAR JANGID PRAKASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC33150 131.9565 SITA DEVI

292017 BHAWANI SHANKAR PAREEK SHYAM SUNDAR PAREEK MALE EWS33151 131.9565 KANTA DEVI

558096 RAKESH MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST33152 131.9565 PRASANNA BAI

224614 GIRDHARI RAM NAIN JETHARAM MALE OBC33153 131.9565 KALI DEVI

248963 KRISHNA SWARNKAR BALWANT KUMAR FEMALE OBC33154 131.9565 RAJ KUMARI

582518 YUDHISTHIR MENARIA TRIBHUWAN MENARIA MALE EWS33155 131.9565 MEENA MENARIA

410084 JUGAL KISHOR GHAMANDA RAM MALE OBC33156 131.9565 KALI DEVI

412398 DIVYA POTTER BRIJLAL POTTER FEMALE OBC33157 131.9565 CHANDABAI POTTER

448843 PUKHRAJ PANWAR BABU RAM MALE SC33158 131.9565 MANGANU DEVI

135678 ANKIT MEWARA RAJENDRA MEWARA MALE OBC33159 131.9565 INDRA MEWARA

321592 GAURAV KUMAR CHITTORIA OM PRAKASH KOLI MALE SC33160 131.9565 LAXMI DEVI KOLI

217360 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST33161 131.9565 SUMITRA DEVI

208946 PAWAN KUMAR CHOTIYA KAILASH CHANDRA MALE EWS33162 131.9565 KANCHAN CHOTIYA

565523 FIZA KHANM ABDUL KADEER FEMALE EWS33163 131.9565 KANEEZ BANO

329431 SHAILESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC33164 131.9565 SHEELA DEVI

457325 CHETAN PRAKASH JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC33165 131.9565 JETHEE DEVI

469390 RAHUL RAMDEV MALE OBC33166 131.9565 BHANWARI

226686 AMISHA DHARNIYA KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC33167 131.9565 RAMESHWARI DEVI

479569 AKHILESH KUMAR DANGI DEVI LAL DANGI MALE OBC33168 131.9565 BADAM BAI

160604 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY NAWAL SINGH MALE OBC33169 131.9565 MAMTESH CHOUDHARY
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493838 DEEPESH KUMAR BHARTDA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN33170 131.9565 MAMTA SHARMA

150203 GUNJAN KALWAR BASANT KUMAR KALWAR FEMALE OBC33171 131.9565 ROOPMALA KALWAR

444554 SURENDRA SHERSINGH MALE OBC33172 131.9565 SARITA

384993 MOHIT YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC33173 131.9565 NIRMALA DEVI

462626 KOMAL UMMED SINGH FEMALE EWS33174 131.9565 MANJU

506827 ARVIND TADA CHENA RAM TADA MALE OBC33175 131.9565 MUNNI DEVI

345789 BABU LAL JANGID RADHEYSHYAM JANGID MALE OBC33176 131.9384 PHOOLI DEVI

306967 MUKESH KUMAR KESRA RAM MALE OBC33177 131.9384 BHAGI DEVI

527998 DEEPAK SHARMA GOVIND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS33178 131.9384 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

248523 LAXMAN LAL GAYARI NANGA GAYARI MALE MBC33179 131.9384 YESRUKAMANI DEVI GAYARI

209386 MEVA RAM GURJAR CHHOGA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC33180 131.9384 RUPI DEVI

205854 NEERESH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MALE OBC33181 131.9384 HEERA RANI

384098 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33182 131.9384 ANITA DEVI

459501 AMARESH VISHNOI MANA RAM MALE OBC33183 131.9384 BADU

309785 AMAN KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR NAI MALE OBC33184 131.9384 MAINA DEVI

452156 PRIYANKA NANDLAL SINGH FEMALE OBC33185 131.9384 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

204844 NARPAT SINGH HARGUN SINGH MALE OBC33186 131.9384 HARDEI DEVI

441358 KANA RAM BHURA RAM MALE SC33187 131.9384 KHAMA DEVI

378772 KRISHAN KUMAR JANGID RAMJI LAL JANGID MALE OBC33188 131.9384 HANSA DEVI

297984 JAGMEET SINGH ANGREJ SINGH MALE OBC33189 131.9384 PARAMJEET KAUR

407715 NAYAN CHOUDHARY POONMA RAM MALE OBC33190 131.9384 NOJI DEVI

492698 NITESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUWA LAL JAT MALE OBC33191 131.9384 BHOOLI DEVI

324043 PAWAN KUMAR KALIRAWANA BHINWA RAM KALIRAWANA MALE OBC33192 131.9384 LALITA DEVI

386693 NEETU SINGH GARHWAL HARLAL SINGH GARHWAL FEMALE OBC33193 131.9384 KAMALA DEVI

149928 RAMESH KUMAR GURJAR ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC33194 131.9384 BIMLA DEVI

401427 JEETENDRA SHARMA HARDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS33195 131.9384 VIMLA DEVI

221934 RAM DAYAL JANWAR MANGI LAL JANWAR MALE OBC33196 131.9384 GANGA DEVI

541061 PRIYANKA MAHARSHI SHAMBHUDAYAL MAHARSHI FEMALE EWS33197 131.9384 MEENA DEVI

204093 YOGESH KUMAR MADAN MOHAN MALE EWS33198 131.9384 RADHA DEVI

495847 VIJAY SHAKYAWAL KUNJ BIHARI MALE SC33199 131.9384 RAM DULARI

212836 RAKESH TELI BABU LAL TELI MALE OBC33200 131.9384 VIMLA DEVI

291457 VED PRAKASH PANNA RAM MALE SC33201 131.9384 VIDYA DEVI

415074 MUKESH KUMAR LODHA PREM CHAND LODHA MALE OBC33202 131.9384 BARDI BAI LODHA

445874 Bhaira Ram Thana Ram MALE SC33203 131.9384 DHELI DEVI

368214 POOJA CHOUDHARY HARJI RAM JAT FEMALE OBC33204 131.9384 KELI DEVI

149912 BALRAM BURDIYA RAMESHWAR BURDIYA MALE OBC33205 131.9384 NERAJ DEVI

324078 VINOD BAIRWA MADAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC33206 131.9384 BASANTI DEVI

567580 GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN LAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN33207 131.9384 YESGENDU KUNWAR

437442 VASUDEV DADHICH RAMNIWAS DADHICH MALE EWS33208 131.9384 SHARDA DEVI

389835 SANTOSH SHARMA RAM AVTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS33209 131.9384 MIRA DEVI

560385 KUMARI POOJA MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST33210 131.9384 PHORANTI DEVI

541919 NIKITA KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND RANWA FEMALE OBC33211 131.9384 SUSHILA DEVI

621547 CHHOTU RAM DIYA BHANWAR LAL DIYA MALE OBC33212 131.9203 BAJU DEVI

552909 GANESH KUMAR SAINI RAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC33213 131.9203 RAMESH WARI DEVI

498111 MEENA KUMARI VERMA BANSI LAL VERMA FEMALE SC33214 131.9203 DWARKA BAI

365280 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC33215 131.9203 GYARSI DEVI

304967 RAM NIWAS PREM KUMAR MALE OBC33216 131.9203 SHARDA DEVI

268944 AJEET SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC33217 131.9203 MUNNEE DEVI

538856 DOLAT SINGH DHANWAL SHIV SINGH DHANWAL MALE OBC33218 131.9203 VIMLA DEVI

305419 SATPAL KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC33219 131.9203 SUNDER DEVI

284930 BALRAM THAKRU RAM MALE OBC33220 131.9203 KHIWANI DEVI

362027 ANKUSH KANWAR SHEKHAWAT GUMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN33221 131.9203 HANS KANWAR

483918 VIKASH MALAV NAVALKISHOR MALAV MALE OBC33222 131.9203 KAMALA BAI

310622 USHA DHARMVEER SHARMA FEMALE GEN33223 131.9203 PUSHPA DEVI

245232 YASH PRAJAPAT MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33224 131.9203 MAYA DEVI

625949 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI MAHENDRA SINGH SAINI MALE OBC33225 131.9203 KUSUM SAINI

341873 NIHARIKA KUMBHAJ DILEEP KUMBHAJ FEMALE EWS33226 131.9203 REKHA KUMBHAJ

156765 SAKSHI JANGID DILBAG SINGH JANGID FEMALE OBC33227 131.9203 GAYATRI JANGID

224727 CHUNARAM GODARA KUMBHARAM GODARA MALE OBC33228 131.9203 SEETA DEVI

229506 BABU LAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC33229 131.9203 RAMI DEVI
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512063 JITENDRA VIBHUSHAN MALE OBC33230 131.9203 BHANWARI DEVI

251898 KISHANLAL DARJI GAJANAND DARJI MALE OBC33231 131.9203 MANJU DEVI

466831 CHIRANJEEV PALIWAL MOHANLAL PALIWAL MALE EWS33232 131.9203 PUSHPA DEVI

325705 KULBHOOSHAN CHATURVEDI OMPRAKASH CHATURVEDI MALE EWS33233 131.9022 NISHA CHATURVEDI

249359 VINITA GOVIND LAL DHAKAD FEMALE GEN33234 131.9022 DAYAWANTI DHAKAD

613512 BRIJ MOHAN SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC33235 131.9022 SAJANA DEVI

480689 MEGHRAJ BAIRWA KAILASH BAIRWA MALE SC33236 131.9022 PREM DEVI

432298 RAMESH SINVAR HIRA RAM SINVAR MALE OBC33237 131.9022 VIMLA DEVI

150950 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI DHURA RAM SAINI MALE OBC33238 131.9022 SUSHILA DEVI

450210 RAHUL VAISHNAV MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC33239 131.9022 RADHA VAISHNAV

566264 SANWARIYA LAL DHAKAR GOPAL LAL MALE OBC33240 131.9022 MEERA DEVI

414087 NIRBHAY SINGH NATHAWAT NAND SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS33241 131.9022 BINDU NATHAWAT

150357 SURJIT SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS33242 131.9022 KAMLESH KANWAR

441317 PREMA RAM BUDDHA RAM MALE OBC33243 131.9022 RUPO DEVI

329655 SANJAY KANSOTIA BABULAL KANSOTIA MALE SC33244 131.9022 SARSWATI DEVI

611811 AMISHA YADAV MOTI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC33245 131.9022 MUNNI DEVI

534519 MALA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC33246 131.9022 MEENA DEVI

611264 ARVIND KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC33247 131.9022 KAMALI DEVI

442484 VIKRAMADITYA SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS33248 131.9022 SOHAN KANWAR

553930 BUDDHI PRAKASH KUMHAR GANGA VISHAN KUMHAR MALE OBC33249 131.9022 SUSHEELA DEVI

364348 BIJENDRA KUMAR JAT SHYORAM JAT MALE OBC33250 131.9022 BIMLA DEVI

532398 RINKU MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST33251 131.9022 PRABHATI DEVI

230838 VISHNU SAIN BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC33252 131.9022 MAYA DEVI

333695 ASHOK GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC33253 131.9022 PREM DEVI

124422 MAHESH MEENA THAVARMAL MEENA MALE ST33254 131.9022 LAXMI DEVI

430960 ANIL KUMAR GARG LALA RAM GARG MALE SC33255 131.9022 DESU DEVI

617327 HARENDRA NAIN LAXMAN RAM NAIN MALE OBC33256 131.9022 GEETA DEVI

207297 BHANU PRAKASH SATISH CHAND MALE SC33257 131.9022 KELA DEVI

306384 BHAWANA CHANDORA RAVI CHANDORA FEMALE OBC33258 131.9022 NEETU

286452 ANIL KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MALI MALE OBC33259 131.9022 SANTOSH DEVI

431204 KAMLESH DURGA RAM JAT MALE OBC33260 131.9022 JAMANA DEVI

159910 BHANU NAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD NAGAR MALE SC33261 131.9022 SUNITA NAGAR

619630 SUNITA PATTIDAR REVENTA RAM PATTIDAR FEMALE OBC33262 131.9022 MANOJ

231125 SANDEEP KUMAR JAKHAR RANVEER SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC33263 131.9022 KAMALA

405769 SAROJ OLA BIRDHI CHAND OLA FEMALE OBC33264 131.8841 MOHARI DEVI

199043 PREETI CHOUDHARY GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC33265 131.8841 RAJESH SINGH

237548 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC33266 131.8841 CHAKU BAI

418536 SUNIL SAINI JAI RAM SAINI MALE OBC33267 131.8841 RAJBALA SAINI

446713 SUNIL TAK SUKHA RAM MALE OBC33268 131.8841 SAMMU DEVI

349105 DIGVIJAY SINGH NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS33269 131.8841 OM KANWAR

165830 VINOD KUMAR SAINI MANGYA RAM SAINI MALE OBC33270 131.8841 SHEELA DEVI

320396 PRAKASH CHAND JANIYA SHIMBHU DAYAL JANIYA MALE OBC33271 131.8841 KESARI DEVI

617744 NARENDRA MEGHWAL ASHA RAM MALE SC33272 131.8841 GOGA DEVI

395200 NISHA JAIN TEJ MAL JAIN FEMALE EWS33273 131.8841 MANJU DEVI

430568 NARENDRA TAILOR RAJENDRA LAL DARJEE MALE OBC33274 131.8841 SUMAN

237384 NAVDEEP SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN33275 131.8841 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

388044 ANUBHAV KHANDAL OMPRAKASH  SHARMA MALE EWS33276 131.8841 KAMALA SHARMA

364083 ANUJ KUMAR DAGUR RAJENDRA SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC33277 131.8841 MANJU DEVI

561660 GANESH LAL SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC33278 131.8841 GEETA DEVI

373233 VISHNU CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33279 131.8841 GORA DEVI

236414 LEKH RAJ GURGAR SOJI LAL GURGAR MALE MBC33280 131.8841 RADHA BAI

409513 BARAT NARPATDAN SAITANDAN SAITANDAN MALE OBC33281 131.8841 KAVRUDEVI

269676 FANESH CHOKHENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN33282 131.8841 INDRA DEVI

197063 SANDEEP SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS33283 131.8841 USHA DEVI

334862 VIJENDRA BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA MALE SC33284 131.8841 LACHHA DEVI

180374 RANJEET GURJAR MADAN LAL MALE MBC33285 131.8841 DROPATI BAI

411107 JASHODA PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC33286 131.8841 BHANWARI DEVI

218349 HANUMAN RAM SUTHAR GULAB CHAND MALE OBC33287 131.8841 ANCHI DEVI

451799 IBRAHEEM KHAM ISMAL KHAN MALE OBC33288 131.8841 HAKEEMO

296679 KAVITA JASSU RAM FEMALE OBC33289 131.8841 VIMLA
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222749 DEVI SINGH SAMUNDRA SINGH MALE EWS33290 131.8841 SUMAN KANWAR

225413 DHANPAT PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33291 131.8841 SHARDA DEVI

280526 AKASHDEEP SINGH MALKEET MALE OBC33292 131.8841 SOMA RANI

586818 YASHWANT SINGH PRAVAT SINGH MALE GEN33293 131.8841 YESMITU KUNWAR

510864 RAM KISHORE CHHOTU RAM MALE SC33294 131.8841 SAMU DEVI

191344 RITU KUMARI SUDHEER KUMAR FEMALE OBC33295 131.8841 MEENA DEVI

298710 ANIL KUMAR SARBAN RAM MALE SC33296 131.8841 BHANVARI DEVI

616788 SUMIT KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE MBC33297 131.8841 MANOHARI DEVI

507614 ANITA MANOHAR RAM FEMALE OBC33298 131.8841 SANTOSH DEVI

455936 BHANWARA RAM LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC33299 131.8841 SARO DEVI

232360 BALVEER DAN BHANWAR DAN MALE OBC33300 131.8841 GEETA DEVI

212655 SURYABHAN SINGH RATHORE CHHOTU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS33301 131.8841 KRISHNA KANWAR

221224 JYOTSANA TANWAR ANAND SINGH TANWAR FEMALE OBC33302 131.8841 YOGITA TANWAR

204970 SACHIN KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALE OBC33303 131.8841 KAMLESH

139794 RASHMI BANDOLIYA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE SC33304 131.8841 KANTA DEVI

284071 PAWAN DULICHAND MALE OBC33305 131.8841 GUDDI DEVI

188476 CHUNNI MANGLA RAM MAHIYA FEMALE OBC33306 131.8841 CHAMPA DEVI

407273 HARSH JAKHAR PEERA RAM MALE OBC33307 131.8841 SUSHILA

532543 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA GHANSHYAM MALE ST33308 131.8659 DEVI

356462 HARINARAYAN GURJAR NAINU RAM MALE MBC33309 131.8659 RAMPYARI DEVI

411235 JAGDISH KUMAR ISHARA RAM MALE OBC33310 131.8659 VARAJU DEVI

493338 MUKESH KUMAR REGER RAMSAHAY REGER MALE SC33311 131.8659 PREM REGER

226969 RAVINATH PUROHIT GIRDHAR LAL PUROHIT MALE GEN33312 131.8659 GAYATRI DEVI

361906 DHARMENDRA KUMHAR NANCHHU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC33313 131.8659 RUDI DEVI

586008 HEERALAL GAYRI GANGA RAM GAYRI MALE MBC33314 131.8659 GANGA BAI GAYRI

343635 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI GIRADHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC33315 131.8659 MISHRI DEVI

232914 OMPRAKASH TARD ANADA RAM TARD MALE OBC33316 131.8659 SHANTI DEVI

552780 RAMAVTAR NAGAR RAMESH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC33317 131.8659 RENU DEVI

565176 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST33318 131.8659 KAMLESH DEVI MEENA

296836 SACHIN SANGWAN AZAD KUMAR MALE OBC33319 131.8659 SAVITA

413654 DUSHYANT PATIDAR DAULAT RAM PATIDAR MALE OBC33320 131.8659 RADHA DEVI

511937 MAHENDRA MAHELA DAYAL RAM MALE OBC33321 131.8659 SANTOSH DEVI

462428 SOHAN LAL VISHNOI LADU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC33322 131.8659 MIRA DEVI

206512 HEMANT KUMAR NIBAURI LAL MALE SC33323 131.8659 MACHALA DEVI

275948 UMESH CHAUHAN N S CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN33324 131.8659 YESSALOO

468767 SUNIL CHOUDHARY SURTA RAM MALE OBC33325 131.8659 INDRA DEVI

507908 SUNITA RAJESH BIDIYASAR FEMALE OBC33326 131.8659 SHARDA DEVI

464965 JASWANT SINGH RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS33327 131.8659 RAMU KANWAR

138996 SHREEMAT SHEKHAWAT PRAHLAD SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS33328 131.8659 GUDDI KANWAR

323565 RAHUL KUMAR JAT PHOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC33329 131.8659 SANTOSH DEVI

377978 MAYA GURJAR KALU RAM  GURJAR FEMALE MBC33330 131.8659 DHAPU DEVI

492065 NILESH SUMAN HEMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC33331 131.8659 MANGI BAI

185511 AASU RAM HUKMA RAM MALE OBC33332 131.8659 PURA DEVI

184070 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRAGI GAURI SHANKAR BAIRAGI MALE OBC33333 131.8659 NANDU BAI BAIRAGI

424017 AMIT SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC33334 131.8659 SUNITA DEVI

155767 JITENDRA PAREVA KANA RAM PAREVA MALE SC33335 131.8659 POONAM DEVI

463251 HITESH SONI NARPAT RAM MALE OBC33336 131.8659 INDIRA DEVI

228665 VIKRAM HUDDA PREMA RAM HUDDA MALE OBC33337 131.8659 MAINA DEVI

231200 SITA RAM RAMU RAM MALE OBC33338 131.8659 MANJU

440821 MANGAL SINGH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC33339 131.8478 UDEE DEVI

459565 MAHENDRA SINGH BIRAM RAM MALE OBC33340 131.8478 BAYA DEVI

406041 JITENDRA KUMAR SHERA PREM CHANDRA SHERA MALE OBC33341 131.8478 DARIYA DEVI

415080 MOHAMMAD SHAHID ABDUL GAFFAR MALE EWS33342 131.8478 JARINA BEE

294777 VIKAS KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC33343 131.8478 GAYATRI

401988 KANCHAN KUMARI CHUNNI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC33344 131.8478 KAMLA DEVI

295383 SWATI SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA FEMALE EWS33345 131.8478 PUSHPA DEVI

361658 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN SAHAI SAINI MALE OBC33346 131.8478 SUSHILA DEVI

356647 ISHRAT KHAN ABDUL LATIF FEMALE GEN33347 131.8478 SHAMIM BEGUM

306796 NET RAM MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC33348 131.8478 JYANA

370800 VIKAS CHAWALA HUKAM CHAND CHAWLA MALE SC33349 131.8478 MANOHAR DEVI
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559023 VIKASH BAIRWA PANCHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC33350 131.8478 KAILASHI DEVI

500690 CHIRAG GOYAL NARENDRA GOYAL MALE EWS33351 131.8478 KRISHNA GOYAL

608930 PRAMOD KUMAR YOGESH MALE MBC33352 131.8478 NEELAM DEVI

287009 MOHAN LAL RAM KUMAR MALE SC33353 131.8478 GOGI DEVI

615169 MANISH JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC33354 131.8478 KOYAL DEVI

470192 JAIKISHAN TAK ARJUN SINGH TAK MALE OBC33355 131.8478 ANUPAMA TAK

617698 KIRTIKA CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA BURDAK FEMALE OBC33356 131.8478 RANJAN BEN

263500 KARISHMA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS33357 131.8478 MANJU DEVI

433684 GUDDI KHAMU RAM FEMALE OBC33358 131.8478 GEETA DEVI

311944 KULDEEP SINGH OM PARKASH MALE OBC33359 131.8297 GUDDI DEVI

306496 RAJENDER KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC33360 131.8297 MEVA DEVI

381606 PRIYANKA SUMAN RANVEER SINGH SUMAN FEMALE SC33361 131.8297 KAMLA SUMAN

432245 MAHIPAL SINGH SHERNI DAN MALE OBC33362 131.8297 GOPI KANWAR

135628 KRISHNA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC33363 131.8297 SHIKORI DEVI

432834 AMAR CHAND DEWASI KISHNA RAM MALE MBC33364 131.8297 SEETA DEVI

308394 DHARAM PAL GHARSI RAM MALE OBC33365 131.8297 SUMITRA

258864 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33366 131.8297 PUSHPA DEVI

137942 DEEP CHAND YADAV SUNDA RAM MALE OBC33367 131.8297 SANTOSH DEVI

470613 RAJU DERAM RAM MALE OBC33368 131.8297 SUGNA DEVI

468090 BHOM SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE EWS33369 131.8297 UGAM KANWAR

563915 MANMOHAN NAGAR RAM KISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC33370 131.8297 SANTRA DEVI

317424 KANARAM KUMAWAT LALCHAND MALE OBC33371 131.8297 SITA DEVI

232921 MANOHAR GODARA JETHARAM GODARA MALE OBC33372 131.8297 TEEJA DEVI

348188 VIKASH MEENA RUKAMKESH MEENA MALE ST33373 131.8297 KERANTI BAI MEENA

527365 DEEPIKA KUMAWAT HEMRAJ KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC33374 131.8297 MEERA DEVI

500216 ROHIT NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC33375 131.8297 ANITA NAGAR

583895 DIVYA  GUPTA KAMLESH CHANDRA  GUPTA FEMALE EWS33376 131.8297 KRISHNA GUPTA

310887 LOKESH KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC33377 131.8297 RAJKUMARI

228230 KAMLA KANWAR RATHORE NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS33378 131.8297 DURGA KANWAR RATHORE

493544 VAIBHAV SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33379 131.8297 MANJU SHARMA

286177 PIYUSH SONI MANOJ KUMAR SONI MALE OBC33380 131.8297 MINAKSHI SONI

182293 NITESH SUMAN DEVISHANKAR SUMAN MALE OBC33381 131.8297 HEMLATA SUMAN

191943 RAMAVTAR NIHAL SINGH MALE SC33382 131.8297 SUGHAD DEI

310759 PRAMOD KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC33383 131.8297 SUNITA DEVI

530836 ROHIT MAHAWER KAMLESH KOLI MALE SC33384 131.8297 SUSHILA DEVI

479656 PIYUSH PATIDAR PHOOL CHAND PATIDAR MALE OBC33385 131.8297 DARYAW BAI

336580 VISHAL JANGID KAJOD MAL JANGID MALE OBC33386 131.8297 SHEELA DEVI

578829 BHAWANA PARMAR VARDI SINGH FEMALE EWS33387 131.8297 YESLEHARI BAI

297666 SUDHANSHU BANGARWA MUKH RAM BANGARWA MALE OBC33388 131.8297 SAROJ DEVI

126910 NAITIK MAHENDRA PAL SAINI MALE GEN33389 131.8297 KUSUM LATA SAINI

481027 SUBHASH CHANDEL PANMAL CHANDEL MALE SC33390 131.8297 MEERA DEVI

408624 NARESH KUMAR GOVINDA RAM MALE SC33391 131.8297 BHIKHA DEVI

265824 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33392 131.8297 DRAUPADI DEVI

608529 NITIN SEN KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC33393 131.8297 CHANCHAL SEN

303642 MONIKA RAMPRASAD FEMALE OBC33394 131.8297 SATBALA

186196 BEEJALA RAM BHOOPA RAM MALE OBC33395 131.8297 KANOO DEVI

387505 PANKAJ KUMAR NOGIA PHOOL CHAND NOGIA MALE SC33396 131.8297 SAVITRI DEVI

470608 MAHENDRA SINGH SVARUP SINGH MALE EWS33397 131.8297 SUSHILA KANVAR

305370 SNEHALATA SHYOPAT RAM FEMALE OBC33398 131.8297 MURTEE DEVI

317101 SURESH KUMAR SAINI CHHAJOO RAM SAINI MALE OBC33399 131.8116 SHARWAN DEVI

151887 RAMNIWAS BAGARIYA NATHURAM BAGARIYA MALE OBC33400 131.8116 TULACHEE DEVI

612156 KAMAL JEET SINGH TANWAR KAILASH SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN33401 131.8116 EXMSURGHYAN DEVI

318606 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC33402 131.8116 RAM PATI DEVI

159285 DEEPAK SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS33403 131.8116 UGANTI DEVI SHARMA

489037 SURESH CHANDEL DURGA LAL CHANDEL MALE SC33404 131.8116 CHHOTI BAI

606755 SUNITA GUSAIWAL SAYAR LAL GUSAIWAL FEMALE SC33405 131.8116 MANGALI DEVI

326373 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA NIRMAL CHANDRA MALE EWS33406 131.8116 MADHU SHARMA

431057 MANISH SIKHWAL RADHESHYAM SIKHWAL MALE EWS33407 131.8116 BHAGWATI DEVI

367740 RAJ KUMAR BAIRWA BHAGWATI PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC33408 131.8116 PREM DEVI

162593 LAKH RAM GURJAR SEETA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC33409 131.8116 SAMALA DEVI
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336285 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA SITA RAM MOGRA MALE EWS33410 131.8116 GULAB DEVI

419916 DESHRAJ DHUDA RAM MALE OBC33411 131.8116 BHAGOTI DEVI

187282 OM PRAKASH RAJU RAM MALE OBC33412 131.8116 LDCPDHANI DEVI

456342 BHAGWAN SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS33413 131.8116 KANWRU KANWAR

361116 KAILASH YADAV RAMPRASAD YADAV MALE OBC33414 131.8116 KANI DEVI

465793 SUNIL KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC33415 131.8116 KHIWANI DEVI

126534 PARKASH SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC33416 131.8116 PUSHPA DEVI

309721 MONIKA SURENDER FEMALE GEN33417 131.8116 ANITA DEVI

150082 POORAN MAL DODWADIA SAGAR MAL DODWADIA MALE OBC33418 131.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

287260 HETRAM BHAGIRATH PRASAD MALE SC33419 131.8116 KISHANA DEVI

333617 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA NAND KISHOR MALE EWS33420 131.8116 PREM DEVI SHARMA

517127 PRAMOD SOLANKI DIPA RAM MALE MBC33421 131.8116 LEELA DEVI

430397 SHARMILA KUMARI JALE SINGH FEMALE OBC33422 131.8116 PREM DEVI

504543 SANTOSH THOLIA RAMCHANDRA THOLIA FEMALE OBC33423 131.8116 MEERA THOLIA

125288 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA RAMESHWAR LAL VERMA MALE SC33424 131.8116 AACHI DEVI

258993 BOBY JAISWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL MALE OBC33425 131.8116 MONA DEVI

147440 BIRJU KHARRA HARAJEE RAM KHARRA MALE OBC33426 131.8116 JASSU DEVI

431221 MUKESH KUMAR LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC33427 131.8116 KAMALA DEVI

451057 PAWAN KUMAR BHAKHRA RAM MALE OBC33428 131.8116 SUGANI DEVI

377298 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS33429 131.8116 SHANTI DEVI

178002 ANISH AGARWAL ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS33430 131.8116 ANITA AGARWAL

190954 DHEERAJ SINGH SHYAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC33431 131.8116 RAJVATI

411717 KHETA RAM ADA RAM MALE OBC33432 131.8116 HANSU DEVI

266566 YOGESH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS33433 131.8116 BHAGWAN DEVI SHARMA

227540 RAMNIWAS KARAWASARA TOLARAM KARAWASARA MALE OBC33434 131.8116 NANU DEVI

473989 RAJARAM MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST33435 131.8116 SAMPATI MEENA

394118 POOJA SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS33436 131.8116 JANKI DEVI

188120 ARJUN RAM CHOUDHARY CHUNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33437 131.8116 GERO DEVI

445360 JASA RAM VIRMA RAM MALE OBC33438 131.8116 MURTI DEVI

558029 JITESH GURJAR MANOJ GURJAR MALE MBC33439 131.8116 LALITA GURJAR

362355 ABHISHEK KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC33440 131.8116 BHANWARI DEVI

453137 RAMSWARUP DHAKA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC33441 131.8116 SUNDER DEVI

144379 SHUBHAM GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC33442 131.8116 SHANTI DEVI

470019 KIRTA RAM REWANT RAM MALE OBC33443 131.8116 GENI

502338 VIPASHYANA VEDMITRA VEDIK FEMALE SC33444 131.8116 MAMTA

621153 SAROJ GODARA SUKHA RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC33445 131.8116 GORA DEVI

218585 PRIYANKA KALU RAM MEGHWAL FEMALE SC33446 131.8116 DURGA

298995 SURBHI LEGHA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC33447 131.8116 RAMKANWARI

196237 BHUPENDRA SINGH RAIVADI PRATAP SINGH MALE MBC33448 131.8116 CHIDIA DEVI

448499 VIKASH KUMAR AMARA RAM MALE OBC33449 131.8116 MANJU DEVI

184669 ANJALI NAGAR DINESH KUMAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC33450 131.8116 BHULESH NAGAR

309542 ANIL KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC33451 131.8116 INDRA DEVI

346703 RAVI KUMAR NIRWAN CHHITAR MAL NIRWAN MALE OBC33452 131.8116 MEENA DEVI

212941 SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT RAM LAL  KUMAWAT MALE OBC33453 131.8116 KHEMI DEVI

142495 AMIT KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE OBC33454 131.8116 RAJU DEVI

163833 VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST33455 131.8116 ANITA DEVI

327545 AASHISH KUMAR MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST33456 131.8116 BARPHI DEVI

135212 RAJENDRA SINGH LADHANA PRAHLAD LADHANA MALE OBC33457 131.8116 SAROJ DEVI

541632 JYOTI KANWAR PRABHU SINGH FEMALE EWS33458 131.8116 KAUSHAL KANWAR

432306 SAKHA RAM TARA RAM MALE OBC33459 131.8116 KAMLA DEVI

607944 VIJAI LAXMI RAM PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS33460 131.8116 PARVATI

331821 GANESH GURJAR MUNSHI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC33461 131.8116 SUGANI DEVI

406016 VAIBHAV RAJESH PALIWAL MALE GEN33462 131.8116 MEERA

512230 SURENDRA SINGH JAJRA RAMSUKH JAJRA MALE GEN33463 131.7935 EXMJABRAKI DEVI

619526 AMIT INDORIA OM PRAKASH INDORIA MALE EWS33464 131.7935 MANJU DEVI

223161 POONAM CHAND CHAND RATAN MALE SC33465 131.7935 SUSHILA DEVI

613418 ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN CHANDER SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS33466 131.7935 REEMA DEVI

219532 GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY KANHAIYA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33467 131.7935 GEETA CHOUDHARY

517128 AARTI SONI OM PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC33468 131.7935 SAROJ

544046 VIMLA KAJLA MADAN LAL KAJLA FEMALE OBC33469 131.7935 SANTOSH DEVI
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433914 RAMESH KHIRIYA BHANWAR SINGH KHIRIYA MALE OBC33470 131.7935 PREM KANWAR

207743 RISHI RAJ GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33471 131.7935 KRISHNA GURJAR

328590 NARESH CHAND GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33472 131.7935 CHHOTI DEVI

449728 VINOD KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE SC33473 131.7935 VARJU DEVI

565606 PARDHAN BAIRWA UDDA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC33474 131.7935 HANSA DEVI

166756 AJAY KUMAR SAINI KALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC33475 131.7935 PREMLATA SAINI

600632 HITESH MERAWAT NEHRU SINGH MERAWAT MALE MBC33476 131.7935 YESBABLI MERAWAT

430034 KAPIL RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC33477 131.7935 SHEELA DEVI

431050 SUKHA RAM GANAPAT RAM MALE OBC33478 131.7935 SITA

135486 BHAWANI PRATAP MOGA JHABAR SINGH MOGA MALE OBC33479 131.7935 UMA DEVI

553684 KALU RAM GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC33480 131.7935 SHANTI DEVI

427297 SACHIN RAMDEV SINGH MALE OBC33481 131.7935 URMILA DEVI

137850 VAISHALI BOKOLIA HIRA LAL BOKOLIA FEMALE SC33482 131.7935 MANPHOOL BOKOLIA

496285 HANUMAN SAINI LADU RAM SAINI MALE OBC33483 131.7935 SHANTI DEVI

216133 JAGDISH CHANDRA GURJAR CHAMPA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33484 131.7935 BHANWARI DEVI

451776 DEVA RAM INANIYAN PRATAP RAM INANIYAN MALE OBC33485 131.7935 SHARDA DEVI

283807 AMAN SHARMA MAHENDER SHARMA MALE EWS33486 131.7935 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

399673 DEEPAK DAMBIWAL SURAJ MAL DAMBIWAL MALE OBC33487 131.7935 KAMALA DEVI

535952 PULKIT KUMAR JOSHI SATYANARAYAN JOSHI MALE GEN33488 131.7935 MAYA DEVI

484176 AAYUSH SHRINGI PARVINDRA SHRINGI MALE EWS33489 131.7935 SUNITA SHRINGI

308500 MANJU RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC33490 131.7935 ROSHNI DEVI

562682 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC33491 131.7935 MEERA DEVI

464384 RUPA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC33492 131.7935 JAMNA

533589 PRASHANT GURJAR DIWAN SINGH MALE MBC33493 131.7935 CHAMELI DEVI

165829 ARUNVEER PRATAP SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH MALE EWS33494 131.7935 INDIRA DEVI

599169 KHUSHPAL SINGH RAO BHAGWAT SINGH RAO MALE OBC33495 131.7935 LEELA KUNWAR RAO

142358 HEMRAJ MALI HARIRAM MALI MALE OBC33496 131.7935 RAMPYARI DEVI

564126 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY SHYORAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33497 131.7935 SANTARA DEVI

261220 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST33498 131.7935 SHIMLA DEVI

214134 VINOD JAT ROSHAN LAL MALE OBC33499 131.7935 PAPPU DEVI

553559 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST33500 131.7935 JAGDISHI BAI

143509 RAHUL PRAJAPAT SHARVAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33501 131.7935 RAJI DEVI

344966 SANJAY CHOUDHARY PARTA RAM JAT MALE OBC33502 131.7935 BHANWARI DEVI

433108 SAWAI SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE EWS33503 131.7935 MANJU KANWAR

564205 RAGHAV SHARMA BADR IPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33504 131.7935 PUSHPLATA SHARMA

415887 NOSHAD MOHAMMAD RAFIK MOHAMMED MALE OBC33505 131.7935 RAJIYA BEE

407548 ISHWAR SINGH BHATI SHOBH SINGH BHATI MALE EWS33506 131.7935 DAKH KANWAR

436088 BHARAT GAUTAM CHAND MALE EWS33507 131.7935 MANDU DEVI

541410 REKHA YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV FEMALE OBC33508 131.7935 LAXMI DEVI

222245 SHRAWAN KUMAR SURJA RAM MALE OBC33509 131.7935 SHARLA DEVI

442617 SURENDRA SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS33510 131.7935 KAMAL KANWAR

410160 HARISH KUMAR PUNAMA RAM MALE OBC33511 131.7935 SEMA DEVI

372117 MAYANK BHARTI RAM BHARTI MALE OBC33512 131.7935 URMILA DEVI

253113 MANGAL SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS33513 131.7754 EXMSUPYAR KANWAR

608387 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN IRFAN HUSSAIN MALE OBC33514 131.7754 RESHMA KHAN

514116 ABHISHEK SONAL MOHAN LAL SONAL MALE SC33515 131.7754 SONI DEVI

545939 MEENA KUMARI GADHWAL RATAN LAL GADHWAL FEMALE OBC33516 131.7754 FULI DEVI

490212 PANKAJ JANGID BAKSURAM JANGID MALE OBC33517 131.7754 BHAGWATI JANGID

253836 ANITA HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC33518 131.7754 ROSHANI

314213 SUNIL KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC33519 131.7754 RAMDAI

182248 SHALU NAGAR DAYA SHANKAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC33520 131.7754 SANTOSH BAI

424506 SAJJAN SINGH TANWAR RAM KISHAN TANWAR MALE SC33521 131.7754 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

309363 VINOD KUMARI KRISHNA SIHAG FEMALE OBC33522 131.7754 KAVITA DEVI

401637 CHETAN SINGH MAHARAJ SINGH MALE MBC33523 131.7754 SARVATI

501020 AVANTIKA NAGAR RAM PRATAP NAGAR FEMALE OBC33524 131.7754 KALAWATI NAGAR

604127 VAIBHAV NAGDA PREM SHANKAR NAGDA MALE EWS33525 131.7754 NARBADA NAGDA

534609 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33526 131.7754 MEGHNA CHOUDHARY

301506 SAHDEV OM PARKASH MALE OBC33527 131.7754 DHAPA DEVI

335374 SUDHEER KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST33528 131.7754 BHOLI DEVI

338644 BHUPENDRA BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC33529 131.7754 LACHMA DEVI
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205721 AKASH NEMSINGH MALE OBC33530 131.7754 SHANTI

465563 RAMESH KUMAR KHARTHA RAM MALE OBC33531 131.7754 AMRU DEVI

308941 KAMLESH TARAR MAHENDER MALE OBC33532 131.7754 SEEMA

230143 MUKESH CHHATA RAM MALE SC33533 131.7754 JETHI DEVI

545737 PRATIBHA OLA MAHENDRA SINGH OLA FEMALE OBC33534 131.7754 SAVITRI DEVI

140873 ANKIT KUMAR SHUBHKARAN MALE OBC33535 131.7754 CHHOTI DEVI

250132 PUSHPA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC33536 131.7754 JANTA DEVI

444874 SEEMA ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC33537 131.7754 SURAJ KANWAR

395846 JYOTI KANWAR SUSHIL SINGH FEMALE EWS33538 131.7754 RAJNI KANWAR

196730 HARIOM BADAN SINGH MALE OBC33539 131.7754 KIRANDEI

408673 SANGRAM SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE GEN33540 131.7754 KUNTA KANWAR

368544 RAKESH MEENA CHANDA LAL MEENA MALE ST33541 131.7754 KAILASHI DEVI

347414 PINTU KUMAWAT KALU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC33542 131.7754 SUNDARI KUMAWAT

243549 HEMENDRA SINGH GAUR VIKRAM SINGH GAUR MALE GEN33543 131.7754 KAMLESH KANWAR

228986 VIJAY LAXMI SAIN SHREE RAM SAIN FEMALE OBC33544 131.7754 DAMODARA DEVI

443503 RAM CHANDER SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC33545 131.7754 SHANTI DEVI

573882 PUSHPENDRA SINGH PANWAR DEEP SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN33546 131.7754 YESBHAMU KUNWAR PANWAR

293186 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33547 131.7572 KAUSHALYA DEVI

516733 DHALWANT SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE GEN33548 131.7572 EXMDHAPU KANWAR

429177 PAWAN SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS33549 131.7572 AMAR DEVI

545160 LALITA SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE OBC33550 131.7572 PARWATI DEVI

299883 NATHU RAM KHAYALI RAM MALE OBC33551 131.7572 BHURA DEVI

375834 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA MANGTU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC33552 131.7572 MANJU DEVI

436547 CHOONA RAM VIRDHA RAM MALE OBC33553 131.7572 PAPOO DEVI

512187 KHUSHBU ANAND KUMAR PUROHIT FEMALE EWS33554 131.7572 SANTOSH PUROHIT

546517 REHANA BANO MUNNA KHANLUHAR FEMALE OBC33555 131.7572 JAMEELA

148749 SHALINI VERMA DEVI LAL VERMA FEMALE SC33556 131.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

460584 JITENDRA KUMAR NEMA RAM MALE OBC33557 131.7572 BHAGU DEVI

383200 KEDAR SHARMA BHOURI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS33558 131.7572 GUDDI DEVI

330493 HANSRAJ KUMAWAT SHRI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC33559 131.7572 GITA DEVI

129455 ASHOK KUMAR NATWADIYA DEVI SHAY MALE OBC33560 131.7572 KOYALI DEVI

298058 DEENDAYAL SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS33561 131.7572 SHANTOSH DEVI

131798 SANJAY SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE EWS33562 131.7572 KIRAN KANWAR

548365 BIMALA BEGA RAM KHOKHAR FEMALE OBC33563 131.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

308335 SONU RAM RAJA RAM MALE OBC33564 131.7572 PARMESHWARI

358394 MEENA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS33565 131.7572 KANTA SHARMA

320730 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA PRATHVIRAJ MEENA MALE ST33566 131.7572 JANAK BAI

478456 JAYESH KUMAR NAVEL KISHORE RATHORE MALE OBC33567 131.7572 VIJAY LAXMI RATHORE

564649 CHANDRA PRAKASH RAMESH CHAND DEVATWAL MALE SC33568 131.7572 DROPADI DEVI

499587 Lalit Nagar Prabhulal Nagar MALE OBC33569 131.7572 HEMALATA NAGAR

497196 HEMANT KUMAR NAGAR BADRI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC33570 131.7572 RUKAMANI BAI

223805 NEELAM KHATRI KALURAM KHATRI FEMALE GEN33571 131.7572 SHARDA DEVI

422583 DINESH KUMAR RAMRAJ SINGH MALE OBC33572 131.7572 SAVITRI DEVI

195473 RAHUL KUMAR RAGHU VEER SINGH MALE MBC33573 131.7572 SHAKUNTALA

422201 ARCHANA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC33574 131.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

410478 ARVIND KUMAR OKHA RAM MALE SC33575 131.7572 MOKI DEVI

243136 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR BADRI LAL MALE MBC33576 131.7572 SHANTI DEVI

599056 KRISHNA PAL SINGH DEWAL ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS33577 131.7572 AVAN KUNWAR

503156 PARIKSHIT CHOUDHARY RAM NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33578 131.7572 SUNITA CHOUDHARY

529978 LAXMI SISODIYA SOBHAGYA SINGH SISODIYA FEMALE EWS33579 131.7572 GOVIND KUNWAR

553103 HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT CHHOGA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33580 131.7572 KAILASHI DEVI

168086 KALU RAM MEENA DEV KARAN MEENA MALE ST33581 131.7572 CHHOTI DEVI

609688 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS33582 131.7572 SUMAN SHARMA

417662 ADARSH PALIWAL GHANSHYAM PALIWAL MALE GEN33583 131.7572 JYOTI PALIWAL

302080 SHIVANI BHAG CHAND FEMALE OBC33584 131.7572 KAMLESH

459277 VISHAN DAS RAMESH DAS MALE OBC33585 131.7572 PAPPU DEVI

300188 RAMAN RAJENDER MALE OBC33586 131.7572 BANTO DEVI

517270 SWETA KANWAR DEVI SINGH FEMALE EWS33587 131.7572 SUMAN KANWAR

554041 SATRAJ CHOUDHARY KRISHAN GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33588 131.7572 HANSA DEVI

403186 MAHESH MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA MALE ST33589 131.7572 KANCHAN DEVI
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199884 MONU KUMAR FATEH SINGH MALE OBC33590 131.7572 USHA DEVI

123348 SHARVAN GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC33591 131.7572 BHANWARI DEVI

587010 NARENDRA NATH JOGI UNKAR NATH JOGI MALE OBC33592 131.7572 YESSHANTI DEVI

223014 SAHI RAM KASWAN PRABHU RAM KASWAN MALE OBC33593 131.7572 SHANTI DEVI

571408 VINAY BHARDWAJ JAI PRAKASH BHARDWAJ MALE GEN33594 131.7572 SANTOSH BAHRDWAJ

474497 PAVAN MALI KAILASH CHAND MALI MALE OBC33595 131.7572 VEENA DEVI

341256 POOJA JOGI KISHAN JOGI FEMALE OBC33596 131.7572 GEETA DEVI

377168 GAURAV PURVANSHI JAGDISH PURVANSHI MALE OBC33597 131.7572 MANJU LATA

279343 BHARAT ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC33598 131.7572 SUMAN DEVI

291341 SURENDRA MAHAVEER MALE OBC33599 131.7572 VIMLA

318711 KARISHMA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS33600 131.7572 URMILA DEVI

455672 MOOLA RAM SENGWA BHANWAR RAM SENGWA MALE OBC33601 131.7572 MUNNI DEVI

213280 AADITYA SAHU SHANKER LAL SAHU MALE OBC33602 131.7572 NANDU DEVI

572215 KARTIK PATEL VELA RAM MALE OBC33603 131.7572 YESKAMLA DEVI

560858 HEMRAJ SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS33604 131.7572 RUKMANI DEVI

304615 CHETNA SURENDAR FEMALE OBC33605 131.7572 SAROJ

178009 JITENDRA MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA MALE ST33606 131.7572 KAMLA BAI  MEENA

351025 KULDEEP GURJAR JAI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC33607 131.7572 KAMLESH DEVI

293319 POOJA MANI RAM FEMALE OBC33608 131.7572 SAROJ DEVI

349612 RAJEEV KUMAR JATAV GYANSINGH JATAV MALE SC33609 131.7572 SURESH DEVI

485434 ANKIT SAINI RAMESHAWER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC33610 131.7572 USHA DEVI

418923 RAHUL MANN PRITHVI SINGH MALE OBC33611 131.7391 URMILA MANN

549902 BHARAT KUMAR SHANKER LAL MALE SC33612 131.7391 LUNGI DEVI

397805 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC33613 131.7391 KOYALI DEVI YADAV

541565 SANTOSH SAINI MALI RAM FEMALE OBC33614 131.7391 MANGI DEVI

131543 ARVIND KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS33615 131.7391 NIRMALA DEVI

379868 PANKAJ JANGID SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC33616 131.7391 VIMLA DEVI

556646 HEMRAJ GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC33617 131.7391 GANGA DEVI

632109 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV RAM KISHAN MALE OBC33618 131.7391 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

201127 AJAY KUMAR MUDAUTIYA JAY SINGH MALE SC33619 131.7391 SUMAN

461649 GUDDI DURGA RAM FEMALE OBC33620 131.7391 SONI DEVI

329511 ANUJ BANSAL MAHESH CHAND BANSAL MALE EWS33621 131.7391 KAMLESH BANSAL

433484 PRAKASH RAM SAHI RAM MALE OBC33622 131.7391 KAMLA DEVI

401788 PRAMOD  SINGH RAJPUT VIJYA SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS33623 131.7391 USHA DEVI

304518 MOOL CHAND RAM DAT MALE SC33624 131.7391 BADO DEVI

204630 VINOD SINGH KUNWAR SINGH MALE OBC33625 131.7391 BHOODEVI

378031 SUMER SINGH CHHOTU SINGH MALE OBC33626 131.7391 MANOJ KANWAR

608889 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA SATISH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS33627 131.7391 MEERA DEVI

286173 CHIRANJEEV DAIYA AMILAL DAIYA MALE OBC33628 131.7391 URMILA KULHARI

477995 DEEPAK MALI SHANKAR LAL MALI MALE OBC33629 131.7391 BADAM DEVI

299459 KAMLESH MADAN LAL MALE EWS33630 131.7391 KRISHANA DEVI

606018 OM PRAKASH GURJAR MEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC33631 131.7391 RUKMA DEVI

444990 HARENDRA KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC33632 131.7391 SITA DEVI

197531 AJAY SINGH NEM SINGH MALE EWS33633 131.7391 BHEEM VATI

496429 PRADHUMAN NAGAR KANHYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC33634 131.7391 KAMLESH BAI

564030 KARTAR SINGH CHANGAL KAILASH CHANGAL MALE OBC33635 131.7391 KALAWATI DEVI

336020 DURGESH MUNJWANI MOHAN LAL MALE EWS33636 131.7391 BABITA DEVI MUNJWANI

170571 HITESH KHANDELWAL JAGDISH PRASAD KHANDELWAL MALE GEN33637 131.7391 LAXMI DEVI KHANDELWAL

452342 NITISH KUMAR HARI RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC33638 131.7391 PARMESHWARI DEVI

361543 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST33639 131.7391 GEETA DEVI

614350 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI ARJUN LAL SAINI MALE OBC33640 131.7391 PANCHI DEVI

219869 DEVA RAM KASWAN LEKH RAM KASWAN MALE OBC33641 131.7391 GOMTI DEVI

440813 VIJAY KUMAR SARUPA RAM MALE OBC33642 131.7391 SAMADA DEVI

179246 ARVIND KUMAR BAIRAGI GAURI SHANKAR BAIRAGI MALE OBC33643 131.7391 NANDU BAI

320300 Nivesh Gurjar Kailash Chand Gurjar MALE MBC33644 131.7391 VIJAY LAXMI

435740 UTTAM SINGH HADAMAT SINGH MALE EWS33645 131.7391 CHHAGAN KANWAR

465767 SURESH KUMAR PUNMA RAM MALE OBC33646 131.7391 PARMESHWARI

228857 RAKESH KUMAR RAJU RAM BHADU MALE OBC33647 131.7391 CHHOTI DEVI

457944 MANAK RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC33648 131.7391 HARKHU DEVI

606400 RAKESH KUMAR SIROHI JORA RAM MALE OBC33649 131.7391 CHHOTI DEVI
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214234 Sunil Kumar Sharma Nathu Ram Sharma MALE EWS33650 131.7391 NANA DEVI

515588 RUBIYA MADHU RAM FEMALE SC33651 131.7391 GEETA DEVI

564709 MAHIMA AGRAWAL HEMRAJ AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS33652 131.7391 TIJA DEVI

465103 BHOMA RAM TOLA RAM MALE SC33653 131.7391 PAPPU DEVI

313713 MONIKA YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC33654 131.7391 KRISHNA DEVI

433600 SANJAY KUMAR SUTHAR NARSIRAM SUTHAR MALE OBC33655 131.7391 MORI DEVI

236707 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI SITARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33656 131.7391 MANSOR

214378 SAMPAT KUMAR JAT UDAY LAL JAT MALE OBC33657 131.7391 NARMDA DEVI

288049 NARESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE EWS33658 131.7391 SUSHILA DEVI

366510 SHUBHAM SOGAR MAHENDER KUMAR SOGAR MALE SC33659 131.7391 LALITA DEVI

447172 MAHENDRA SINGH DUNGAR SINGH MALE EWS33660 131.7391 MEERA KANWAR

496645 ABHAYRAJ SINGH NAND SINGH JHALA MALE EWS33661 131.7391 NAND KANWAR

204021 SHIVANI SINGHAL PRAMOD KUMAR SINGHAL FEMALE EWS33662 131.7391 BABITA SINGHAL

421175 ANNU SWAMI RAMRATAN SWAMI FEMALE OBC33663 131.7391 NANCHI DEVI

485129 RAKESH SAINI RAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC33664 131.7391 RATANI DEVI

198763 ANKIT KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC33665 131.7391 SUMAN

357224 MITESH KHOLIYA ROOP NARAYAN KHOLIYA MALE SC33666 131.7391 SARITA DEVI

348754 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33667 131.7391 MANJU DEVI

451287 NARENDRA URAD RAMDEV URAD MALE OBC33668 131.7391 MANJU DEVI

267364 NISHA SHARMA RAMNATH SHARMA FEMALE EWS33669 131.7391 REENA SHARMA

248041 YASHRAJ SINGH RANAWAT PRAVIN SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS33670 131.7391 SHYAMA KAWER

193390 HIMANSHU TIWARI CHANDRA BHAN MALE EWS33671 131.7391 MADHURI

329472 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA PURAN MAL MEENA MALE ST33672 131.7391 UGANTEE DEVI

516744 LAXMAN SINGH PAPPU SINGH MALE EWS33673 131.7391 SANTOSH KANWAR

182324 GOVIND LODHA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC33674 131.7391 AMARI BAI

616733 ANNU YADAV LEELA RAM FEMALE OBC33675 131.7391 SAVITA DEVI

152072 SANDEEP GURJAR OMPRAKASH MALE MBC33676 131.7391 VIMALA DEVI

207088 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE OBC33677 131.7391 OMVATI DEVI

578911 LAXMAN LAL JAT GOKAL JAT MALE OBC33678 131.7210 PUSHPA BAI

582231 MANOHER LAL HEMRAJ NAYAK MALE MBC33679 131.7210 YESJAVA DEVI

286794 GOURI SHANKER MOHAN LAL MALE OBC33680 131.7210 SANTOSH DEVI

313878 RITESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC33681 131.7210 PREM DEVI

282418 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRAJAPAT CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC33682 131.7210 PREM DEVI

366233 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA NANU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN33683 131.7210 RAMJANKI DEVI

444381 KAILASH BHAKAR RIDH KARAN MALE OBC33684 131.7210 AYCHUKI DEVI

388846 SANWAR MAL YADAV MOTI RAM YADAV MALE OBC33685 131.7210 NARNGI DEVI

505573 RAMU RAM AMMEDA RAM MALE OBC33686 131.7210 SHANTI

220561 VISHWANATH JAJARA PREM KUMAR JAJARA MALE GEN33687 131.7210 SUMAN JAJARA

232541 CHANDRA KANT SWAMI BABU LAL SWAMI MALE OBC33688 131.7210 SAVITA SWAMI

137212 VIKRAM SINGH KUMAWAT DULI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC33689 131.7210 BIMALA DEVI

287912 BHANU PRATAP SINGH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC33690 131.7210 GEETA DEVI

287387 KULDEEP KUMAR PREM PRAKASH MALE SC33691 131.7210 RANI DEVI

380504 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC33692 131.7210 SUNITA DEVI KUMAWAT

209124 KHUSHBOO KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH JAITAWAT FEMALE EWS33693 131.7210 BHANWAR

554742 NISAR KHAN NIJAMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC33694 131.7210 KHERUNA BANO

164446 PALLVI ROHILLA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC33695 131.7210 SUNITA DEVI

355601 MURARI LAL SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS33696 131.7210 DHAPA DEVI

322064 VIKRAM YADAV KANWAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC33697 131.7210 SAROJ DEVI

397116 DEEPAK PINGAL RAMPAL PINGAL MALE SC33698 131.7210 VIDYA DEVI

129888 PRAVEEN KUMAR KUMAWAT CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC33699 131.7210 GEETA DEVI

334814 KULDEEP SWARNKAR RAMESH CHAND SWARNKAR MALE OBC33700 131.7210 GUDDI DEVI

356477 PRASOON MITTAL SUNIL DUTT MITTAL MALE EWS33701 131.7210 INDU MITTAL

411592 ASHOK KUMAR AJABA RAM MALE OBC33702 131.7210 GANGA DEVI

543646 POOJA OLA OM PRAKASH OLA FEMALE OBC33703 131.7210 SANTOSH DEVI

156615 MOHAMMAD AADIL HUSSAIN DHOLA KHAN MALE OBC33704 131.7210 RUBEENA BEGAM

168966 SITA RAM PRAJAPAT DEVI SAHAY PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33705 131.7210 SOMA DEVI

189426 DINESH KUMAR BHOOR CHAND SONI MALE OBC33706 131.7210 NIRMALA DEVI

409205 RANJEET SINGH JUGAT SINGH MALE GEN33707 131.7210 SANTOSH KANWAR

310084 KIRAN SATVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC33708 131.7210 RANI

300524 AMANDEEP OMPARKASH MALE OBC33709 131.7210 BASANTI
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620517 JAGDISH KISTURA RAM MALE OBC33710 131.7210 MANI DEVI

325901 SACHIN KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC33711 131.7210 DROPDI DEVI

334802 ASHOK KUMAR KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC33712 131.7210 SARJU DEVI

179669 YOGENDR KUMAR NAGAR PREM CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC33713 131.7210 LALTA BAI

156287 UMAKANT SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS33714 131.7210 KAMLESH SHARMA

285844 RAKESH ASHARAM MALE OBC33715 131.7210 BIMLA DEVI

307087 DEEPAK SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC33716 131.7210 SARASWATI

127916 VIJAY KUMAR KHINCHI MOHAN LAL KHINCHI MALE SC33717 131.7210 KAILASHI KHINCHI

136736 ROHIT SHARMA BANWARILAL SHARMA MALE EWS33718 131.7210 SUMITRA SHARMA

241471 DEVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KAILASH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS33719 131.7210 OM KANWAR

224201 RADHESHYAM TOLA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC33720 131.7210 TARA DEVI

457391 RAJESH KUMAR NATHA RAM BHATIYA MALE SC33721 131.7210 SUGANI

628803 MOHAN SHYAM HUKAM SINGH MALE MBC33722 131.7210 MOHAN KAUR

288508 SUNIL KUMAR RAM NIVAS MALE EWS33723 131.7210 SITA DEVI

257365 SONU SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC33724 131.7210 NARESHI DEVI SAINI

163758 RAHUL SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE EWS33725 131.7210 MITHLESH DEVI

363778 MOHIT SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS33726 131.7210 SHEELA SHARMA

193391 SUNIL KUMAR PARASHAR ,JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33727 131.7029 RADHA

627680 YOGENDRA SINGH SAUDAN SINGH MALE OBC33728 131.7029 SUNITA

152859 AMAN KELA GHANSHYAM KELA MALE SC33729 131.7029 ASHA DEVI

250891 POOJA SHARMA HARICHARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS33730 131.7029 KRISHNA DEVI

161916 RAVINDRA SINGH DHRUV SINGH MALE OBC33731 131.7029 KAMLA

304699 HARPREET SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE OBC33732 131.7029 SUKHVINDER KOUR

531543 ELU KUMAWAT YATISH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC33733 131.7029 SUNITA KUMAWAT

309242 MANPREET KOUR RANJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC33734 131.7029 VEERPAL KOUR

626850 DINESH KUMAR HIRA SINGH MALE MBC33735 131.7029 LAXMI

139965 SHER SINGH SAINI GANGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC33736 131.7029 SUNITA DEVI

281882 PARMOD KUMAR SUBHASH BISHNOI MALE OBC33737 131.7029 LDCPSHARDA DEVI

429731 NIRDESH KUMAR DEVKARAN SINGH MALE OBC33738 131.7029 SUMITRA DEVI

121912 BAJRANG LAL RAIGAR GANPAT RAM MALE SC33739 131.7029 KAMLA DEVI

171235 MANISHA SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS33740 131.7029 LALITA SHARMA

273926 HEMENDRA TELI SUKHLAL TELI MALE OBC33741 131.7029 YESMANJU TELI

335313 MEENAKSHI LODWAL POORAN MAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC33742 131.7029 GEETA DEVI

501882 SHUBHAM MEROTHA ASHOK MEROTHA MALE SC33743 131.7029 MANJU MEROTHA

306608 CHANDAR PRAKASH INDER PAL MALE OBC33744 131.7029 BALA DEVI

429755 PINKI KUMARI UMMED SINGH FEMALE ST33745 131.7029 KOSHLIYA DEVI

354969 VISHAL AMAVAR CHHOTELAL AMAVAR MALE OBC33746 131.7029 LALITA DEVI

263202 RAMRAJ MEENA GOVIND NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST33747 131.7029 GULAB DEVI

507876 SATISH GODARA RAMNIWAS GODARA MALE OBC33748 131.7029 KIRAN

177710 YOGESHPAL MEGHWAL RAMPAL MEGHWAL MALE SC33749 131.7029 SONU BAI

505855 PREM CHAND NAVAL NAVARATAN RAM MALE SC33750 131.7029 SAROJ DEVI

312416 HARSHIT KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC33751 131.7029 SONI DEVI

372407 MUNESH KUMAR BUNKAR KISHAN SAHAY BUNKAR MALE SC33752 131.7029 CHANDRAKALA BUNKAR

155178 PRIYANKA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS33753 131.7029 INDRA SHARMA

310844 MANISH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC33754 131.7029 MANTA DEVI

486483 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33755 131.7029 MANA DEVI

515152 SUMAN KANWAR RATHORE UMMED SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN33756 131.7029 BHAGWAT KANWAR

348989 ANJALI MALI KANA RAM MALI FEMALE OBC33757 131.7029 RAMESHWARI DEVI

562827 RAJESH MEENA RAMLADDU MEENA MALE ST33758 131.7029 SITA DEVI

126196 VEER BAHADUR GURJAR NAND LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33759 131.7029 LADA DEVI

475735 PRAMOD RATHOR MAHAVEER PRASAD RATHOR MALE OBC33760 131.7029 DHAKHA BAI

194026 BHAVANA KUMARI OMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC33761 131.7029 SUNEETA

139939 AJAY CHEJARA GOPI CHAND CHEJARA MALE OBC33762 131.7029 KAOUSHLYA DEVI

377690 DEVDUTT MISHRA SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA MALE GEN33763 131.7029 GEETA DEVI

154619 ANKIT CHAUDHARY NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC33764 131.7029 TULSHA DEVI

283998 MEENU CHHABRA OM PRAKASH CHHABRA FEMALE GEN33765 131.6848 ASHA CHHABRA

485264 DURGESH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS33766 131.6848 RADHA SHARMA

304432 MOTARAM ATMA RAM MALE SC33767 131.6848 GUDDI DEVI

309338 ASHOK KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC33768 131.6848 KALAWATI DEVI

401074 SURENDRA SHARMA ROHATASH MALE EWS33769 131.6848 NIRMLA DEVI
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240261 CHETAN SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA MALE EWS33770 131.6848 MANJU GOTTAM

190198 BHUPENDRA SHARMA DINESH CHAND MALE EWS33771 131.6848 GUDDI DEVI

627177 SURAJ BHAN BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE SC33772 131.6848 SANTA

127317 AMAN YADAV VIJAY PRATAP MALE OBC33773 131.6848 SUMAN YADAV

145653 POOJA KANWAR RAJU SINGH FEMALE OBC33774 131.6848 OM KANWAR

504984 PUKHRAJ MANIRAM MALE OBC33775 131.6848 SHANTI DEVI

229654 MANOJ SHARMA BABU LAL MALE EWS33776 131.6848 TULCHHA DEVI

131220 GOVIND SINGH NATTHU SINGH MALE EWS33777 131.6848 KIRAN KANWAR

388543 APURVA AGARWAL RAJESH AGARWAL FEMALE EWS33778 131.6848 NAMRATA AGARWAL

195553 SATYA PRAKASH RAMESH CHAND MALE SC33779 131.6848 SHEELA DEVI

510408 ASHWINI KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN33780 131.6848 URMILA DEVI

162139 DINESH KUMAR FOOL SINGH MALE SC33781 131.6848 SHEELA DEVI

441723 RAVINDRA GAURA GHANSHYAM GAURA MALE OBC33782 131.6848 SHARDA DEVI

611338 ROOP CHAND YADAV JAISINGH YADAV MALE OBC33783 131.6848 HANSA DEVI

220269 POOJA CHOUDHARY RAJENDER CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC33784 131.6848 CHAMPA CHOUDHARY

289269 MALKEET SINGH GURNAM SINGH MALE SC33785 131.6848 RAJKAUR

378504 RAVI KUMAR  MALIYA RAMAVTAR MALIYA MALE SC33786 131.6848 MANBHAR DEVI

593650 JAYNESH PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR MALE GEN33787 131.6848 YESKOUSHALYA PATIDAR

228836 SURENDRA SIGAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC33788 131.6848 SHARDA DEVI

440897 OM PRAKASH BHOMA RAM MALE OBC33789 131.6848 GANGA DEVI

440936 PUKHRAJ DEDA RAM MALE OBC33790 131.6848 GANVARI DEVI

222180 VIKRAMJEET SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS33791 131.6848 RAMA KANWAR

447397 RAKESH BHIYA RAM MALE OBC33792 131.6848 BABU DEVI

156385 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS33793 131.6848 SHAKUNTLA SHARMA

395243 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY RAJKUMAR JAT FEMALE OBC33794 131.6848 MEERA DEVI

430290 MAMTA KANWAR NARENDRA SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS33795 131.6848 CHHAGAN KANWAR

620700 POONAM KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC33796 131.6848 SANTOSH DEVI

273959 CHIRAG PATIDAR DHANESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC33797 131.6848 YESVARSHA PATIDAR

480453 DEEPAK GURJAR RAMKESH GURJAR MALE MBC33798 131.6848 MITTO DEVI

630687 PRIYANKA VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC33799 131.6848 RAJESH DEVI

239613 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMPHOOL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC33800 131.6848 RUKMANI DEVI

314364 SAKSHI PEEPLIWAL RAJESH KUMAR PEEPLIWAL FEMALE SC33801 131.6848 KARMA DEVI

621234 POONAM KUMAWAT SHRAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC33802 131.6848 SARITA DEVI

465975 DILIP PANWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC33803 131.6848  BHANWARI DEVI

564669 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA LAXMI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC33804 131.6667 MOHINI DEVI

379316 CHIMMAN LAL SHARMA HAR SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS33805 131.6667 DHAPA DEVI

302558 SANDEEP KUMAR SHRI DHARAM PAL MALE OBC33806 131.6667 SAVITRI DEVI

570044 ROHIT KUMAR BALWANT SINGH MALE GEN33807 131.6667 KALAWATI DEVI

422839 PRITI SAINI SUKHADEV PRASAD FEMALE OBC33808 131.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

132357 GOKUL CHAND BALAI KANA RAM BALAI MALE SC33809 131.6667 BIRAMA DEVI

362091 SHOBHRAJ GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC33810 131.6667 TEEJA DEVI GURJAR

612519 MUKESH YADAV SARDAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC33811 131.6667 PREM DEVI

479166 JAYANT SINGH HADA INDRA SINGH HADA MALE EWS33812 131.6667 JASWANT KANWAR

364419 DYARAM MEENA RAGHUVAR DYAL MEENA MALE ST33813 131.6667 SAROJ DEVI

256702 KAVITA GOYAL GOPAL LAL GOYAL FEMALE GEN33814 131.6667 RADHA GOYAL

295705 MUKESH KUMAR VEDPRAKASH MALE OBC33815 131.6667 KAMLA DEVI

422737 REENA HAWAI SINGH FEMALE OBC33816 131.6667 PRAKASH DEVI

171203 GOVIND KUMAR PAREWA SHIV LAL PAREWA MALE SC33817 131.6667 MAGAN DEVI

349475 RAMESH CHAND YADAV HARDEV YADAV MALE OBC33818 131.6667 VIMALA DEVI

605853 LAVINA DASHRATH KUMAR FEMALE OBC33819 131.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

514109 SHRAWAN LAL BEEJA RAM MALE MBC33820 131.6667 SITA DEVI

293568 VINOD KUMAR SURENDER SINGH MALE OBC33821 131.6667 NIRMALA DEVI

556737 PRITHVI RAJ KHAROL RAM NARAYAN KHAROL MALE OBC33822 131.6667 GITA DEVI

574316 DIVYA KALASUA SHANTI LAL KALASUA MALE ST33823 131.6667 YESNARBADA KALASUA

455537 PRAVEEN KUMAR KARISHNA KUMAR MALE OBC33824 131.6667 TARA DEVI

234810 KAUSHAL SUMAN SURESH SUMAN MALE OBC33825 131.6667 SUGANA BAI

348060 KAILASH CHAND POONIA SAGAR MAL POONIA MALE OBC33826 131.6667 CHHOTI DEVI

541403 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI MANNI RAM SAINI MALE OBC33827 131.6667 SONI DEVI

491127 SONU KUMAR MEENA RAMBILAS MEENA MALE ST33828 131.6667 RASAL DEVI

249783 AMRAV SINGH UDAI SINGH MALE EWS33829 131.6667 MANJU KANWAR
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422147 NISHA MAHALA ROHITASHAV MAHALA FEMALE OBC33830 131.6667 PUSHPA

489966 ADIL HUSSAIN SABIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC33831 131.6667 SHABANA BANO

222311 DEVENDRA KUMAR PANWAR BHAIRA RAM PANWAR MALE SC33832 131.6667 RADHA DEVI

421649 SATISH SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC33833 131.6667 ANITA DEVI

403504 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI LAL CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC33834 131.6667 SAJANA DEVI

336022 RAKESH YADAV GOVIND YADAV MALE OBC33835 131.6667 LALI DEVI

163387 MANISH KUMAR RADHE LAL MALE SC33836 131.6667 MANJU DEVI

292453 VIKAS KUMAR GILL NARENDRA GILL MALE OBC33837 131.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

450291 LAXMAN MEGHWAL SUGNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC33838 131.6667 SEETA DEVI

148065 ASHA GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE MBC33839 131.6667 KAMLA DEVI GURJAR

271863 JAY SINGH SISODIYA KESHAR SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN33840 131.6667 YESHIMMAT KUNWAR

491684 MANISH KUMAR SUMAN RADHEY SHYAM SUMAN MALE OBC33841 131.6667 RAJU

458208 GOVIND KANA RAM MALE OBC33842 131.6667 SUSHILA

616732 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC33843 131.6667 PHOOLI DEVI

267638 SABIR KHAN KALLA KHAN MALE OBC33844 131.6667 MADEENA BEGUM

511210 DEVA RAM PANCHA RAM MALE MBC33845 131.6667 GULI DEVI

154274 KESHAV SHARMA GANGA LAHARI SHARMA MALE EWS33846 131.6667 DIMPAL SHARMA

624885 SUMIT SINGH BABOO BHULE SINGH MALE OBC33847 131.6667 BRIJESH DEVI

247549 PIYUSH ACHARYA GOVERDHAN LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC33848 131.6667 MADHU ACHARYA

427942 PRIYANKA SAINI BUDHRAM SAINI FEMALE OBC33849 131.6667 AACHUKI DEVI

427600 ANSHU KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC33850 131.6667 BABITA

460408 TAGA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC33851 131.6667 MANGI DEVI

342486 SACHIN GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC33852 131.6667 SHARDA DEVI

250593 PRAVESH KUMAR JAGAN SINGH MALE OBC33853 131.6486 HANSKOUR

388707 RADHAKISHAN SHARMA SHRWAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS33854 131.6486 PREM SHARMA

556849 RAM NARESH GURJER HAJARI LAL GURJER MALE MBC33855 131.6486 KAMLI DEVI

442425 POONAM SINGH BHATI HARI SINGH BHATI MALE GEN33856 131.6486 SAVITRA KANWAR

122753 UDAIVEER JAT BANSHI DHAR JAT MALE OBC33857 131.6486 SANJAYA DEVI

342161 SOURABH JHA NEELAMBAR JHA MALE GEN33858 131.6486 POONAM JHA

366256 SURESH KUMAR MEENA PRASADI LAL MEENA MALE ST33859 131.6486 SANTRA DEVI MEENA

130317 Murari Lal Bhati Natha Ram MALE SC33860 131.6486 SONU DEVI

366729 KALURAM CHOUDHARY HARINARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33861 131.6486 BHURI DEVI

311778 NEETU BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC33862 131.6486 VIJAY LAXMI

627260 DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA LACHCHHO PRASAD MALE EWS33863 131.6486 ANITA

622279 ANIL KUMAR BHATI PRABHU RAM BHATI MALE OBC33864 131.6486 PREM LATA DEVI

596962 VIMAL KALAL SOHANLAL KALAL MALE OBC33865 131.6486 YESPUSHPA KALAL

362727 MANOJ SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC33866 131.6486 DURGA DEVI

206710 MOHIT KUMAR DUBEY RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY MALE EWS33867 131.6486 SUNITA DUBEY

304057 KANCHAN SIHAG HANUMAN SIHAG FEMALE OBC33868 131.6486 SUNITA SIHAG

232157 SONU KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS33869 131.6486 ASHA KANWAR

316380 NITESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC33870 131.6486 KAMLA DEVI

445044 RAJENDRA KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC33871 131.6486 SHANTI DEVI

631966 VIKASH ROHITASH MALE OBC33872 131.6486 ROSHANI DEVI

264943 DEEPAK BAIRWA TRILOK CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC33873 131.6486 KAUSHLYA DEVI

628926 DEVESH PARMAR SATISH KUMAR PARMAR MALE EWS33874 131.6486 SADHANA PARMAR

453501 JUGAL KISHOR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC33875 131.6486 CHOTI DEVI

552570 RINKU SEN TIKAM CHAND SEN FEMALE OBC33876 131.6486 LAD DEVI

503290 MAHENDRA BANA JAG RAM MALE OBC33877 131.6486 GEETA

465619 SURENDRA KUMAR KISHNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33878 131.6486 MAFI DEVI

557641 AARTI CHOUDHARY DWARKA PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC33879 131.6486 MOTIYA DEVI

419048 RANU PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC33880 131.6486 MANOJ

627221 RAHUL SHARMA MUKESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS33881 131.6486 ASHA DEVI

338873 JYOTI GOLADA RAMESH CHAND GOLADA FEMALE OBC33882 131.6486 LALI DEVI

423749 PRASHANT YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC33883 131.6486 ANITA DEVI

424681 PAYAL KUMARI NAMA KRISHAN KUMAR NAMA FEMALE OBC33884 131.6486 SHARMILA DEVI

448340 SHEKHAR BHARGAV GHANSHYAM BHARGAV MALE OBC33885 131.6486 INDRA

275498 NIKITA PATIDAR VINOD KUMAR PATIDAR FEMALE OBC33886 131.6486 YESVARSHA PATIDAR

374222 JATIN DAULAT DUMOLIYA MALE SC33887 131.6486 KRISHNA DEVI

440085 BALDEV SARAN NAND RAM MALE OBC33888 131.6486 PADMO DEVI

125536 RAHUL FULLWARIYA RAJARAM FULLWARIYA MALE SC33889 131.6486 SUSHILA
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155624 KAPIL SAINI RAMSINGH SAINI MALE OBC33890 131.6486 GUDDI DEVI

403282 ARJUN SAMARIYA OM PRAKASH MALE SC33891 131.6486 PANA DEVI

233633 GAJENDRA SONI KHEM CHAND SONI MALE OBC33892 131.6486 GEETA DEVI

449454 VAGTA RAM GORKHA RAM MALE OBC33893 131.6486 PADMON DEVI

361974 SNEHA AGRAWAL SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS33894 131.6486 ANITA AGRAWAL

208462 FIROZ MOHAMMAD MOHMMAD FARUKH MALE OBC33895 131.6486 JUBEDA BANU

309276 PRITI GARG SHYAM SUNDER FEMALE GEN33896 131.6304 ANU GARG

616126 SATYENDRA SINGH ATTAR SINGH MALE SC33897 131.6304 SUMITRA DEVI

330462 ANIRUDH GURJAR CHARAN SINGH MALE MBC33898 131.6304 HANSIYA DEVI

282394 DEV KRISHAN JOSHI VIDYA DHAR JOSHI MALE EWS33899 131.6304 BIRAMA DEVI

137537 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA PAPU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS33900 131.6304 MOHINI DEVI

365820 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33901 131.6304 KAMLA DEVI

476254 HEMANT KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR MALE SC33902 131.6304 SHAIL KUMARI

136418 RANJEET RAJAWAT GANESH LAL DAROGA MALE OBC33903 131.6304 KAMLA DEVI

255634 ANIL DHARMVEER SINGH MAHALA MALE OBC33904 131.6304 RAJBALA DEVI

487170 CHANDRESH MEHTA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC33905 131.6304 SUMITRA BAI

525474 VIKRAM SINGH JHALA NARENDRA SINGH JHALA MALE GEN33906 131.6304 PREM KUNWAR

427237 RAKESH KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC33907 131.6304 TARAMANI DEVI

618986 SANDEEP GADHWAL KISHANA RAM GADHWAL MALE OBC33908 131.6304 CHHOTI DEVI

365590 SUBHAM SHARMA SUERSH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS33909 131.6304 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

411498 ANNA RAM BABRA RAM MALE MBC33910 131.6304 SAPI DEVI

612673 YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMSINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC33911 131.6304 SUMITRA DEVI

170272 BHAG CHAND RAJORA GIRDHARI LAL RAJORA MALE SC33912 131.6304 PHOOLWATI DEVI

609833 NITIN YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC33913 131.6304 RAMKALA DEVI

380944 KOMAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS33914 131.6304 CHANDU DEVI

296658 MAHESH KUMAR RISHPAL MALE OBC33915 131.6304 LAXMI

141952 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS33916 131.6304 GAYATRI DEVI

122394 RAHUL CHOUDHARY CHANDRA RAM MALE OBC33917 131.6304 MALI DEVI

376199 HARIMOHAN BAIRWA RAMKUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC33918 131.6304 KAMLA DEVI

402757 RAVI SHANKAR KUMHAR SITARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC33919 131.6304 PARWATI DEVI

611592 SUNIL KUMHAR KALU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC33920 131.6304 CHAMELI DEVI

461809 DILIP KUMAR VISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC33921 131.6304 NIRMA DEVI

212936 SHIV RAJ JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC33922 131.6304 SANTOK DEVI JAT

351842 NEETU CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC33923 131.6304 LALI DEVI

422829 SAPANA BHALOTHIA SURESH BHALOTHIA FEMALE OBC33924 131.6304 KITAB BHALOTHIA

462988 SUMAN BENIWAL RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC33925 131.6304 RAMJIWANI

261271 DEVENDRA YOGI RAMSWARUP YOGI MALE OBC33926 131.6304 GEETA DEVI

151150 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY BHEENWA RAM MALE OBC33927 131.6304 RUKMA DEVI

388434 LOKESH BAIRWA PAPPU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC33928 131.6304 RAJA DEVI

532594 SAPANA GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC33929 131.6304 GULLI DEVI

192550 NISHANT MKESH CHAND MALE SC33930 131.6304 SAROJ

162893 POOJA YADAV DHARAM CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC33931 131.6304 KAMLESH YADAV

618137 GAJANAND SWAMI RAMESH SWAMI MALE OBC33932 131.6304 KAUSHLYA DEVI

466483 SOHAN LAL SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC33933 131.6304 MOOLI DEVI

162296 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST33934 131.6304 GEETA DEVI

558899 KEDAR MAL SAINI BALA RAM SAINI MALE OBC33935 131.6123 RATNI DEVI

149134 SHAILESH TIWADI KRISHNGOPAL TIWADI MALE EWS33936 131.6123 KANTA TIWADI

537595 LOKESH KUMAR KAMAL SINGH MEENA MALE ST33937 131.6123 BADAM DEVI

356393 CHETAN KUMAR BHATT KRISHNA KANT BHATT MALE OBC33938 131.6123 KISHORI DEVI

531866 INDRA KUMAR MEENA GHAMANDI LAL MEENA MALE ST33939 131.6123 MOHAN BAI

574796 AKASH AMETA KISHAN LAL AMETA MALE EWS33940 131.6123 JAMNA DAVI

433962 ASHA CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC33941 131.6123 LOONI DEVI

483646 PRAVEEN KUMAR BAIRAGI SIYARAM BAIRAGI MALE OBC33942 131.6123 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

308690 RITA CHHAGAN LAL FEMALE GEN33943 131.6123 SUMITRA DEVI

564658 PREMCHAND BAIRWA HAJARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC33944 131.6123 RAMKO DEVI

222321 HANUMAN PRASAD PARBHU RAM MALE OBC33945 131.6123 TULCHHA

357759 AMIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC33946 131.6123 SHULOCHANA DEVI

467238 SUNIL KUMAR BANSHILAL MALE OBC33947 131.6123 PARMI DEVI

159748 ABHIMANYU KHANDELWAL ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL MALE GEN33948 131.6123 MAMTA KHANDELWAL

515108 NIKHIL MANAK CHAND MALE SC33949 131.6123 NORTI DEVI
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308729 KAILASH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC33950 131.6123 SITA DEVI

213674 ABHISHEK ACHARYA GOPAL LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC33951 131.6123 MANJU DEVI

622880 DHANIST BHATI BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC33952 131.6123 MUNNI DEVI

219307 DINESH KUMAR JANGIR SAMUNDRA LAL JANGIR MALE OBC33953 131.6123 SANTRA DEVI

340467 PANKAJ KUMAR PURUSHOTAM MALE ST33954 131.6123 SAROJ

614327 MANISHA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC33955 131.6123 KRISHANA DEVI

281755 SAMAN DEEP KAUR SARDUL SINGH FEMALE OBC33956 131.6123 BHINDER KAUR

235548 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33957 131.6123 RADHE BAI

342872 MILAN YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV FEMALE OBC33958 131.6123 SUPYAR YADAV

393124 JITENDRA MAURYA RAMDAYAL MAURYA MALE SC33959 131.6123 SANTRA DEVI

450329 SANWALA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC33960 131.6123 KAMLA DEVI

203926 KAUSHAL KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC33961 131.6123 MAYA DEVI

236466 NARENDRA KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE MBC33962 131.6123 RAMPYARI

497100 Deepak Kumar Sain Forulal MALE OBC33963 131.6123 DWARIKA BAI

438245 PAWAN SHARMA JEATHMAL SHARMA MALE EWS33964 131.6123 GAWARI DEVI

323502 SAURABH SAHU SHRAVAN KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC33965 131.6123 SHANTI DEVI

407002 BHARAT SINGH NARAYAN DAN MALE OBC33966 131.6123 SUMAN KANWAR

234581 MANISH MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST33967 131.6123 DEV BAI

188680 HARPAL CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM MALE OBC33968 131.6123 SHANTI

436566 RAMNARAYAN KESHARAM MALE OBC33969 131.6123 JHEENI DEVI

231734 PAWAN SALVAL PRAHALAD RAM MALE SC33970 131.6123 BASANTI

440343 RAM SWROOP BHOMA RAM MALE OBC33971 131.6123 OMI DEVI

504881 KESHAV SONI PAWAN SONI MALE OBC33972 131.6123 PREMLATA SONI

505939 SHEETAL PARASHAR RAMESH PARASHAR FEMALE EWS33973 131.6123 KALAWATI DEVI

235183 TULSIRAM MEENA PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST33974 131.6123 RAM BAI

628764 ANKIT HAJARI LAL MALE OBC33975 131.6123 TARA

229807 SHIWANI BISHNOI RAM KUMAR BISHNOI FEMALE OBC33976 131.6123 BHANWARI DEVI

253842 PRADEEP KUMAR RATAN SINGH MALE GEN33977 131.5942 EXMSHANTI DEVI

147684 YOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN33978 131.5942 KAMLESH KANWAR RATHORE

132839 RAHUL SEN DILIP KUMAR SEN MALE OBC33979 131.5942 MANJU DEVI

172880 PUSHPENDRA SINGH YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC33980 131.5942 VIDYA DEVI

367151 RAHUL NAKWAL JAGDISH PARSAD MALE SC33981 131.5942 MANBAR DEVI

392934 SATEESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS33982 131.5942 PUSHPA DEVI

524855 TEJPAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS33983 131.5942 VILA KANWAR

358944 POOJA SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS33984 131.5942 DURGA DEVI

218648 KAILASH KUMHAR RAJU KUMHAR MALE OBC33985 131.5942 BHANWARI DEVI

255875 SARITA KUMARI JIVAN RAM FEMALE OBC33986 131.5942 PATASI DEVI

329106 SANDEEP KUMAR CHANDOLIA SAMPAT RAM CHANDOLIA MALE SC33987 131.5942 DROPATI DEVI

326468 NIKHIL SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33988 131.5942 SNEHLATA SHARMA

165238 SHUBHAM SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS33989 131.5942 SARMILA SHARMA

336776 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC33990 131.5942 SANTOSH DEVI

442032 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC33991 131.5942 PRASANN DEVI

189988 IDAN RAM RAVTA RAM MALE OBC33992 131.5942 MEERON DEVI

124540 HEM SINGH RATHORE RAGHU VEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS33993 131.5942 OM KANWAR

269561 ANIKET SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN33994 131.5942 LEELA DEVI

277142 ANKIT PANDYA HARISH PANDYA MALE EWS33995 131.5942 YESREKHA PANDYA

315920 PRINCE BAIRAGI MULCHAND BAIRAGI MALE OBC33996 131.5942 URMILA DEVI

405124 ANIL GUPTA BHAIRU LAL GUPTA MALE EWS33997 131.5942 LAXMI DEVI

453982 ADITYA RAJ DEORA ACHAL SINGH MALE GEN33998 131.5942 BHANWAR KANWAR

512976 KISHORE KUMAR BUDDHA RAM MALE OBC33999 131.5942 VIMLA DEVI

355954 TAPENDRA BHANWARIYA JAGDISH PRASAD BHANWARIYA MALE SC34000 131.5942 JYOTI DEVI

336950 POORAN MAL GURJAR ROHITASH GURJAR MALE MBC34001 131.5942 GOTHI DEVI

216008 KUNALRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC34002 131.5942 KIRAN SODHA

139110 SHIVLAL DHAKAR CHHEETAR MAL DHAKAR MALE OBC34003 131.5942 NARBADA DEVI DHAKAR

528521 DIPENDRA SINGH DODIYA INDRA SINGH DODIYA MALE GEN34004 131.5942 PREM KUWAR

410948 HUKMA RAM MANGA RAM MALE OBC34005 131.5942 LEELA DEVI

233449 SUBHASH CHANDAR GODARA LALU RAM GODARA MALE OBC34006 131.5942 GUDDI DEVI

142462 SUBHASH MAVALIYA CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC34007 131.5942 NANCHI DEVI

194061 VIPIN SAINI BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC34008 131.5942 VEERBATI DEVI

354997 ANSHUMAN SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE EWS34009 131.5942 SANJU KANWAR
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500423 NAVEEN SHARMA SHIV MANOHAR MALE EWS34010 131.5942 USHA SHARMA

451924 BHAGIRATH SUKHRAM MALE OBC34011 131.5942 DHOLI

341552 RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT HARIOM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34012 131.5942 SANTOSH DEVI

186655 JAGDISH KUMAR GOVIND KUMAR MALE OBC34013 131.5942 KESEE DEVI

511240 VIKAS GODARA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC34014 131.5942 DHAPU DEVI

367326 DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34015 131.5942 KAILASHI DEVI

456688 NEERAJ BHATI BAL KISHAN BHATI MALE OBC34016 131.5942 INDU BALA

465407 MAHAVEER RAJA RAM MALE OBC34017 131.5942 URMILA

364503 SALONI KHAJOTIYA GOPAL LAL KHAJOTIYA FEMALE SC34018 131.5942 SUNITA DEVI

140400 ANKIT BHINWA RAM MALE OBC34019 131.5942 VIMLA DEVI

529614 SURESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC34020 131.5761 SOHANEE BAI

441869 SHREEKANT LAKHARA NEMI CHAND MALE OBC34021 131.5761 DHANNI DEVI

326949 DINESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC34022 131.5761 GUDDI DEVI

364576 RAVINDRA SINGH JERIYA PYAR SINGH JERIYA MALE SC34023 131.5761 SAVITRI DEVI JERIYA

366006 AMIT MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST34024 131.5761 KAMLA DEVI

217246 SURENDRA  KHATIK SITARAM KHATIK MALE SC34025 131.5761 BADAM DEVI

353591 SAJJAN KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM LAL MALE OBC34026 131.5761 SANTOSH

429853 SWATI MANIRAM FEMALE OBC34027 131.5761 SHANKUNTLA DEVI

173175 MAMTA YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC34028 131.5761 NEELAM DEVI

356132 VINIT MITTAL BAJARANG LAL MALE EWS34029 131.5761 ANITA DEVI

289282 VIPIN PANDEY JUGAL KISHOR PANDEY MALE EWS34030 131.5761 PUSHPA DEVI PANDEY

158940 YOGENDRA SINGH YADAV RAMESHWAR DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC34031 131.5761 UGANTI DEVI

591756 RAMESHWAR LAL GADRI BHURA LAL MALE MBC34032 131.5761 MANGI BAI

152171 SURESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC34033 131.5761 RUKMA DEVI

503470 LOKESH BAGOTIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC34034 131.5761 CHHOTU DEVI

613465 DEEPESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMSINGH SHARMA MALE EWS34035 131.5761 PUSHPA DEVI

398144 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA SHIVDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS34036 131.5761 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

145204 GULSHAN KUMAR KISHNANI RAJESH KUMAR KISHNANI MALE EWS34037 131.5761 ANITA KISHNANI

279801 SACHIN LILADHAR MALE OBC34038 131.5761 LICHHMA DEVI

360055 RAMRAJ JAT DURGA LAL JAT MALE OBC34039 131.5761 PREM DEVI

529953 HIMANSHU VAISHNAV RAGHUNANDAN VAISHNAV MALE OBC34040 131.5761 SPKANTA DEVI

227383 AKHARAM KHALIA CHANDU RAM MALE OBC34041 131.5761 SHANTI DEVI

228080 RAVI APURVA RAJENDRA KUMAR APURVA MALE OBC34042 131.5761 ANUSUIYA APURVA

181070 HARISH NAMDEV CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC34043 131.5761 MEENA NAMDEV

279307 PARTH SHARMA MANORANJAN SHARMA MALE EWS34044 131.5761 MANISHA SHARMA

328847 ANKIT KUMAR JANGIR MADAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC34045 131.5761 SUSHILA DEVI

222415 PANKAJ ARORA VINOD KUMAR ARORA MALE EWS34046 131.5761 SANTOSH ARORA

371575 AMIT KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC34047 131.5761 BASHANTI DEVI

292956 RAMSUKH KUNA RAM MALE OBC34048 131.5761 GOGA DEVI

183727 BHUVNESH YOGI YOGIRAJ YOGI MALE OBC34049 131.5761 UMA BAI

131391 SHAILENDRA MAGHWANSHI RAMESH MAGHWANSHI MALE SC34050 131.5761 SANJU DEVI

147725 GHANSHYAM CHHIPA RAMESHWAR CHHIPA MALE OBC34051 131.5761 REKHA DEVI

544048 SHIVANI KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC34052 131.5761 SUMAN DEVI

160714 KAYUM KHAN NAWAB KHAN MALE OBC34053 131.5761 SAMINA

214681 DIVYANSH KUMAR SHARMA BHERU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34054 131.5761 MANOJ SHARMA

526209 MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN RAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS34055 131.5761 MITTU KUNWAR

157243 NITIN SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34056 131.5761 RAJUL

244086 KAMLESH AHEER BHANWAR LAL AHEER MALE OBC34057 131.5761 SONI BAI

406697 MANOHAR RAM VIRDHARAM MALE OBC34058 131.5580 EXMBALI DEVI

608512 PREM RAJ BABU LAL SEN MALE OBC34059 131.5580 MADHU DEVI

621270 ISHWAR SINGH UDAYA SINGH MALE OBC34060 131.5580 GITA KANWAR

607125 SABUDDIN ALLI MALE OBC34061 131.5580 ROSHNI

354999 ABHINAV SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS34062 131.5580 SAROJ SHARMA

155788 ANKUR YADAV CHANDRABHAN YADAV MALE OBC34063 131.5580 SHEELA YADAV

486444 MANISH KUMAR RATHOR DURGA SHANKAR MALE OBC34064 131.5580 PINKI RATHOR

371837 PRADEEP JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS34065 131.5580 SHASHI PRABHA JAIN

607701 SURESH CHAND MALI PRABHU LAL MALI MALE OBC34066 131.5580 RASAL DEVI

130103 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST34067 131.5580 SULOCHANA DEVI MEENA

147290 BANWARI LAL SAGAR MAL MALE OBC34068 131.5580 SOHANI DEVI

268038 SONU KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE SC34069 131.5580 VIMALA DEVI
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157832 LOKESH MEHRA KEDAR NATH MALE SC34070 131.5580 LAXMI DEVI

191855 LOVE SUDAN SINGH JAI SINGH MALE OBC34071 131.5580 PADMAVATI

617818 NARENDRA SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS34072 131.5580 VIJAY KANWAR

149574 NAMRATA PARASHAR SUNIL PARASHAR FEMALE EWS34073 131.5580 PRITI PARASHAR

317504 RAVI KATARIYA MADAN LAL KATARIYA MALE SC34074 131.5580 GEETA DEVI

393446 RAVI KUMAR KUMHAR HARIRAM KUMHAR MALE OBC34075 131.5580 UGANTI DEVI

466656 ARVIND KUMAR VISHNU RAM MALE OBC34076 131.5580 HAVA DEVI

227310 MANOJ KUMAR KHICHAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC34077 131.5580 SAROJ DEVI

503151 NARENDRA KURI PREMA RAM KURI MALE OBC34078 131.5580 GITA DEVI

384250 HANSRAJ PURI GOPAL PURI MALE OBC34079 131.5580 MOOLI DEVI

518485 AJAY SINGH SAITAN SINGH MALE EWS34080 131.5580 BABY KANWAR

299682 SHARDA BHAJAN LAL FEMALE OBC34081 131.5580 RAMDEI

334458 TRILOK KUMHAR HARIMOHAN KUMHAR MALE OBC34082 131.5580 LAXMI DEVI

303374 PAVNESH HANUMAN PRASAD MALE EWS34083 131.5580 MONIKA

416252 MANOHAR SINGH NIRMAL SINGH MALE OBC34084 131.5580 PREM BAI

247781 DIVYANSHI SUTHAR SHYAM LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC34085 131.5580 KANCHAN DEVI

343556 SWAPAN KARWA VIJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC34086 131.5580 PARVATI DEVI

414037 ADITYA VYAS DILIP VYAS MALE EWS34087 131.5580 GAYATRI VYAS

447322 MANISH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC34088 131.5580 CHUKA DEVI

438221 RAMESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC34089 131.5580 GUDDI DEVI

369144 BHAWANI SHANKER SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS34090 131.5399 GAYETRI DEVI

451870 RAM SWAROOP RAM DEV MALE OBC34091 131.5399 BALI DEVI

370177 TAPESH KUMAR SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC34092 131.5399 KAMLESH DEVI

534845 NARENDRA KUMAR FULWARIA SITARAM RAIGAR MALE SC34093 131.5399 URMILA DEVI

529551 MAHIP JOSHI ARUN KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS34094 131.5399 KAMLA JOSHI

516618 RAJU MISRU KHAN MALE OBC34095 131.5399 BHANWARI

344558 ADITI ATKOLIYA KAILASH CHAND ATKOLIYA FEMALE OBC34096 131.5399 SUMAN DEVI

357489 HEMRAJ MALI NAINOO RAM MALI MALE OBC34097 131.5399 CHOTHI DEVI

342845 RAMSINGH YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC34098 131.5399 MANNI DEVI YADAV

512708 MAMTA MALI GOPA RAM MALI FEMALE OBC34099 131.5399  DIVLEELA DEVI

297581 RAJVEER SHIV KARAN MALE OBC34100 131.5399 VIMALA

591447 KISHAN KUMAR JOSHI BABU LAL JOSHI MALE EWS34101 131.5399 YESNAJU BAI

439140 GAJENDRA KUMAR HIMMAT MAL MALE OBC34102 131.5399 GEETA DEVI

331846 PHANEENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE OBC34103 131.5399 SANTOSH DEVI

140305 ADITYA SHARMA CHHITAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS34104 131.5399 KIRAN SHARMA

235808 PIYUSH SAINI ROOP NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC34105 131.5399 SHNEHLATA SAINI

297446 TUSHAR FAGORIA DHARAMPAL FAGORIA MALE OBC34106 131.5399 ANJU BALA

309910 VISHAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC34107 131.5399 SHARDA

607158 ANKIT SHARMA MANG RAJ MALE EWS34108 131.5399 KANTA DEVI

285865 SURENDER SINGH OM PARKASH MALE OBC34109 131.5399 ANGURI DEVI

122853 SHEESH RAM MAHALA JHABAR MAL MAHALA MALE OBC34110 131.5399 KESHARI DEVI

198705 ROHIT SINGH SIKARWAR DEVENDRA SINGH MALE EWS34111 131.5399 SATYAVATI

432185 SUMAN JAKHAR RAM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC34112 131.5399 RAMPYARI

467384 BHANWAR LAL TEJA RAM MALE OBC34113 131.5399 TAGEE DEVI

438139 VIKRAM SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS34114 131.5399 HAR KANWAR

318631 NIKHIL NAGAR MOOL CHAND NAGAR MALE SC34115 131.5399 KAMLESH NAGAR

278613 ASHISH PATIDAR JAYANTI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC34116 131.5399 YESSHEELA DEVI PATIDAR

163757 OM PRAKASH VERMA BANWARI LAL VERMA MALE SC34117 131.5399 KAUSHALYA DEVI

324993 KAILASH PRAJAPAT BODU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34118 131.5399 BHAGVATI DEVI

349933 VISHAL SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC34119 131.5399 SUMAN DEVI

360939 MUKESH NODAL BANNA RAM NODAL MALE OBC34120 131.5399 SUSHILA DEVI

587707 DEEP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS34121 131.5399 MITHU KUNWAR

445486 HUKAM SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE OBC34122 131.5399 TULSI KANWAR

344233 BHAVY JINDAL RAJENDRA PRASAD AGRAWAL MALE GEN34123 131.5399 ASHA DEVI

189290 DERAMA RAM BISHNOI JAGMAL RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC34124 131.5217 JAMNA DEVI

325635 MUKESH SAINI SHANKAR LAL MALI MALE OBC34125 131.5217 MANBHAR DEVI

610454 LAL CHAND YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV MALE OBC34126 131.5217 DHOLI DEVI YADAV

200249 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC34127 131.5217 INDIRA DEVI

363313 LAL CHAND SAINI PANCHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC34128 131.5217 SONA DEVI SAINI

489525 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE SC34129 131.5217 GAYATRI DEVI
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215147 HANSRAJ DHAKER ISHWAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC34130 131.5217 LALI DEVI DHAKER

524263 DINESH KUMAR SIRVI JASA RAM MALE OBC34131 131.5217 KANYA DEVI

164640 MOHIT YADAV RAMPAL YADAV MALE OBC34132 131.5217 VIMALA DEVI

135043 BHANWAR LAL CHET RAM MALE OBC34133 131.5217 AMRI DEVI

148626 SURENDRA SINGH LAMBA GANESH LAL LAMBA MALE OBC34134 131.5217 KANWARI DEVI

496452 ARJUN SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS34135 131.5217 MANOHAR BAI

254033 RAJESH KARWASARA REWANTRAM KARWASARA MALE OBC34136 131.5217 GORA DEVI

439314 RAGHUVEER SINGH RAJPUROHIT DASHRATH SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN34137 131.5217 AYODHYA DEVI

220312 MAHENDRA SARAN BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC34138 131.5217 SHANTI DEVI

349728 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR SHARWAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC34139 131.5217 MANNI DEVI GURJAR

354912 SANDEEP SINGH GORAKHYA NARAYAN SINGH MALE SC34140 131.5217 SUMITRA DEVI

549170 PINKEY SAINI MULCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC34141 131.5217 MAKHANI DEVI

288259 DAVENDER BRIJ LAL MALE OBC34142 131.5217 SANTOSH DEVI

345299 MEWA RAM KALYAN MAL MALE OBC34143 131.5217 SANTOSH DEVI

132498 OMPRAKASH JAT AMAR CHAND JAT MALE OBC34144 131.5217 LALITA DEVI

385432 RAVINDRA YADAV PUSHKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC34145 131.5217 SUNITA DEVI

431540 SANTOSH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC34146 131.5217 BHANWARI DEVI

282348 GANESH SANTLAL MALE OBC34147 131.5217 PARVATI

249766 POOJA MANFOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC34148 131.5217 SUNITA

251407 PANKAJ SHARMA SHARAVAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34149 131.5217 JYANA DEVI

401385 VISHNU KUMAWAT BUDHA RAM MALE OBC34150 131.5217 CHANDA DEVI

165084 DEEPAK KUMAR JAGDEESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34151 131.5217 BARFEE DEVI

524786 DEEPAK SHARMA NIRMAL SHARMA MALE OBC34152 131.5036 URMILA DEVI

463245 AKASH SINGH DINESH SINGH MALE OBC34153 131.5036 SURAJ KANWAR

156732 ARCHNA SHARMA KHEMRAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS34154 131.5036 ANITA SHARMA

203289 ROHIT SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC34155 131.5036 SUDHA DEVI

492623 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA DHARAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST34156 131.5036 RESHAM MEENA

424346 ANITA KUMARI KAMLESH KASWA FEMALE OBC34157 131.5036 SUMAN DEVI

372611 SUNIL KUMAR JANGIR SITA RAM JANGIR MALE OBC34158 131.5036 BIMLA DEVI

195216 DOLLY JAIN SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS34159 131.5036 VIJAY LAXMI

512119 HANSRAJ GODARA SHARWAN RAM GODARA MALE OBC34160 131.5036 SHARDA DEVI

377560 MOHIT SHARMA SHAMBU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS34161 131.5036 MADHU DEVI

416099 NARENDRA MEENA BHERU LAL MEENA MALE ST34162 131.5036 KANYA MEENA

257915 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS34163 131.5036 NIRMALA DEVI

324750 ANITA CHOUDHARY BHEEWA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34164 131.5036 NOUSAR DEVI

619287 SAROJ GILA MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC34165 131.5036 RUKAMA DEVI

450694 PRADEEP SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS34166 131.5036 SPKAILASH KANWAR

401487 MOHAN LAL JAT BHAGWAN SAHAY JAT MALE OBC34167 131.5036 NANCHI DEVI

257823 PUNIT KUMAR SAIN MANOJ KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC34168 131.5036 USHA SAIN

293243 MANISHA CHOUHAN MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC34169 131.4855 SUSHMA RANI

481458 JEESHAN ALI ABDUL HAMID MALE OBC34170 131.4855 SHAKILA BEGUM

476208 KANHAIYA BAIRWA LATOOR BAIRWA MALE SC34171 131.4855 RAM BHAROSI DEVI

196013 PREM SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE SC34172 131.4855 DRAUPATI DEVI

434300 TIKAM RAM JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC34173 131.4855 PREMI DEVI

565024 RAJIV KUMAR SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC34174 131.4855 DEV DEVI

477631 MAHAVIR KULMI RAMLAL MALE OBC34175 131.4855 CHANDRA KALA BAI

379041 VERSHA RANI DHEENENDER SINGH FEMALE GEN34176 131.4855 SUSHEELA KANWAR

161343 DEVI SINGH JAT BHEEM SINGH JAT MALE OBC34177 131.4855 DULARI DEVI

539647 KAVITA CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL JAT FEMALE OBC34178 131.4855 TEEJA DEVI

396324 RAMESH CHAND JAT GANGARAM MANDIWAL MALE OBC34179 131.4855 GEETA DEVI

418560 SONU KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC34180 131.4855 SUNITA DEVI

615206 SEEMA LATA NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE SC34181 131.4855 SUMITRA DEVI

624820 TAVENDRA SINGH AATENDRA SINGH MALE OBC34182 131.4855 DHARM WATI DEVI

316195 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGRAWAL MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS34183 131.4855 SAROJ DEVI

394978 MAHENDRA KULDEEP GANESH RAM KULDEEP MALE SC34184 131.4855 SHARWANI DEVI

435869 DAYAWANTI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC34185 131.4855 PUSHPA

143478 MANISH KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST34186 131.4855 SUWA DEVI

313719 URMILA SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA FEMALE EWS34187 131.4855 MAMTA DEVI

543041 SONAM JAGRAT SUBHASH CHAND JAGRAT FEMALE SC34188 131.4855 BANARSI DEVI

223874 MAHIPAL SINGH KHICHI MAHENDRA SINGH KHICHI MALE EWS34189 131.4855 SUKHMAN KANWAR
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196058 RAJU KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC34190 131.4855 BARFI DEVI

593539 GARGI BHANDARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR BHANDARI FEMALE GEN34191 131.4855 YESBHAWNA SHARMA

532429 MONIKA MEENA KAMLESH MEENA FEMALE ST34192 131.4855 GULAB DEVI

627332 SACHIN HARI SINGH MALE SC34193 131.4855 MANJU

567615 CHAYAN JAIN SATISH JAIN MALE GEN34194 131.4855 YESSULOCHANA JAIN

151008 VIKASH JANGIR SHIV KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC34195 131.4855 MANJU DEVI

222385 LAL CHAND SARASWAT BHAIRU LAL SARASWAT MALE EWS34196 131.4855 HIRA

623054 ANKIT KUMAR LOONA BHANWAR LAL LOONA MALE SC34197 131.4855 PREM LATA

400485 UDAY SINGH NAND SINGH MALE GEN34198 131.4855 OM KANWAR

460645 SANWALA RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC34199 131.4855 KASHUMBI DEVI

230873 DHARMA RAM GODARA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC34200 131.4855 PARWATI DEVI

509475 MS NISHU RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC34201 131.4855 KAMLA

461150 BHARAT KUMAR PUNMA RAM MALE OBC34202 131.4855 MIRA DEVI

123027 DEVENDRA KUMAR BADGUJAR GHANSHYAM BADGUJAR MALE SC34203 131.4855 MANJU DEVI

122081 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST34204 131.4674 RASALI DEVI MEENA

307690 SARSWATI DAYANAND FEMALE GEN34205 131.4674 RAJ BALA

553954 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI SHRI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC34206 131.4674 GEETA DEVI

529998 SURESH WIRAM RAM MALE SC34207 131.4674 MANOHAR DEVI

411828 BHANWAR LAL RAMKISHAN MALE OBC34208 131.4674 MOHANEE DEVI

372649 SHIV RAM GURJAR BALLA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC34209 131.4674 KESHAR DEVI

373424 SHAMSER SINGH YADAV SANWAL RAM YADAV MALE OBC34210 131.4674 KAMLA DEVI

143632 RAM NIWAS MAHARIA RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC34211 131.4674 SANTOSH DEVI

472046 VIKAS SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34212 131.4674 HANSWATI SHARMA

458124 TAGA RAM MAGA RAM MALE OBC34213 131.4674 INDRA DEVI

315949 MAHESH YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC34214 131.4674 VIMLA YADAV

592612 PANKAJ NAGDA PRAHLAD NAGDA MALE GEN34215 131.4674 YESNIRMLA

472766 CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY SIYARAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC34216 131.4674 KAMLESH JAT

245485 SANDEEP SAHU KAILASH SAHU MALE OBC34217 131.4674 YESNIRMALA DAVI

517825 DUNGAR PURI RAWAT PURI MALE OBC34218 131.4674 BHAGAWANTI DEVI

471925 VINITA KUMARI MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST34219 131.4674 SUMALEE DEVI

151351 RAKESH RINWA PANCHU RAM RINWA MALE OBC34220 131.4674 GULABI DEVI

375013 KULDEEP SWRANKAR HANUMAN SAHAY SWRANKAR MALE OBC34221 131.4674 PUSHPA DEVI

467865 RAMESH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC34222 131.4674 KAUSHALYA DEVI

360660 SHREYANSH JAIN BHAWANI SHANKAR JAIN MALE GEN34223 131.4674 SWETA GUPTA

529192 VENA RAM HEERA RAM MALE MBC34224 131.4674 PURKEE DEVI

500935 BHOOR MAL MAHAWAR MADAN MAHAWAR MALE SC34225 131.4674 MUNNI DEVI MAHAWAR

509688 MANISH GAUR GHAN SHAYAM GAUR MALE EWS34226 131.4674 KAMLA DEVI

357137 DINESH CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34227 131.4674 RAMPYARI DEVI

431023 RAWAL SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS34228 131.4674 DAKHU DEVI

607837 MAHENDRA GOSWAMI KARAN PURI MALE OBC34229 131.4674 MANJU GOSWAMI

393772 KOMAL CHOUDHARY JAYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34230 131.4674 BADAM DEVI

183679 DHEERAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI BASANTI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC34231 131.4674 GUDDI BAI

485066 RAVISHANKAR NAGAR KARAN SINGH MALE OBC34232 131.4674 GIRRAJ BAI

255093 PANKAJ KASWAN MOHAR SINGH KASWAN MALE OBC34233 131.4674 SAVITRI DEVI

341890 ROHIT SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN34234 131.4674 ASHA SHARMA

601581 PUSHPENDRA LOHAR NARAYAN LAL LOHAR MALE OBC34235 131.4674 KAMLA DEVI

526432 PINTESH KUMAR HIMMATA RAM MALE OBC34236 131.4674 VANIYA DEVI

620958 MANISHA SEVA RAM FEMALE OBC34237 131.4674 RATNI DEVI

252188 NIKITA PALA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST34238 131.4674 KAMALA DEVI

505097 KAUSHLYA BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC34239 131.4674 VIMLA DEVI

204587 TEENA KUMARI BALVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC34240 131.4674 ANITA DEVI

122088 MUKESH JAT PUSHA RAM MALE OBC34241 131.4674 NOSAR DEVI

476185 PRASHANT SEN RAMLAL SEN MALE OBC34242 131.4674 RADHA BAI

137826 GUMAN MAL MALI PANNA LAL MALI MALE OBC34243 131.4674 SOHANI DEVI

554024 Dharm Raj Choudhary Ramji Lal MALE OBC34244 131.4674 HARGYAN DEVI

159351 DIPTI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC34245 131.4674 SAVITA SHARMA

253932 GYANNATH RUPNATH MALE OBC34246 131.4674 PARMA DEVI

184697 RAHUL SUMAN VINOD SUMAN MALE OBC34247 131.4674 SANTOSH BAI

124684 PANKAJ SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC34248 131.4674 SAVITRI DEVI

379858 SACHIN BANSIWAL RANG LAL BAIRWA MALE SC34249 131.4674 MAYA DEVI
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422315 INDER SAINI PRABHATI LAL SAINI MALE OBC34250 131.4493 MOHRI DEVI SAINI

405407 JITENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC34251 131.4493 SARASWATI DEVI

390868 ANIL KUMAR GARG PREM CHAND MALE GEN34252 131.4493 KAMLESH GARG

479309 MANMOHAN SUMAN MUKUT BIHARI SUMAN MALE OBC34253 131.4493 LATURI BAI

151249 BODURAM JAT GHASIRAM JAT MALE OBC34254 131.4493 PREM DEVI

142012 DEEP SINGH RATHORE KISHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS34255 131.4493 KRIPA KANWAR

212841 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34256 131.4493 BALI DEVI

499727 KAPIL SUMAN MAHAVEER SUMAN MALE OBC34257 131.4493 AMRITA SUMAN

147194 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE GEN34258 131.4493 SUDHA DEVI

215835 VIJENDRA PAL SINGH RANAWAT BAHADUR SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS34259 131.4493 NIRMAL KANWAR

562771 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34260 131.4493 PREM DEVI

392837 HEMANT KUMAR VIJAY PAL MALE SC34261 131.4493 RAMBHATERI DEVI

335851 NEMICHAND VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC34262 131.4493 BIDAMI DEVI

588133 RATAN SINGH CHOUHAN SHANKER SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS34263 131.4493 YESDHAPU KUNWAR

124586 GOPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS34264 131.4493 SARTAJ KANWAR

139104 MURARI LAL SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34265 131.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

529535 AJEET SINGH HARI SINGH MALE GEN34266 131.4493 SAROJ KUNWAR

315753 OM PRAKASH YADAV GVADARAM YADAV MALE OBC34267 131.4493 KRISHNA DEVI

182345 ANIL KUMAR NAGAR GIRI RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC34268 131.4493 MANJU BAI

380580 ANITA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS34269 131.4493 PREM DEVI

360926 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA KADU RAM MEENA MALE ST34270 131.4493 HALKI DEVI

299051 MUKESH KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC34271 131.4493 GUDDI

511393 RAVINDRA JATOLIYA PRAKSH CHAND MALE SC34272 131.4493 SADASUKHI DEVI

615516 SHEESH RAM GURJAR RAMAVATAR GURJAR MALE MBC34273 131.4493 SARBATI DEVI

504992 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH PREM SINGH MALE GEN34274 131.4493 MUNESH KANWAR

357435 AMIT KUMAR GANGA DHAR MALE OBC34275 131.4493 INDRA DEVI

171717 NARESH KUMAR MEENA RANG LAL MEENA MALE ST34276 131.4493 PREM DEVI

351841 JITENDRA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC34277 131.4493 BHAGWATI DEVI

533363 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA MORPAL BAIRWA MALE SC34278 131.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

334129 SHANKAR LAL YOGI POORAN MAL YOGI MALE OBC34279 131.4493 DURGA DEVI

617717 VANDANA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS34280 131.4493 SANTOSH SHARMA

476713 RITESH SAHU NARENDRA MALE OBC34281 131.4493 KAMLESH BAI

494963 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST34282 131.4493 SUMAN DEVI

206337 LAVKUSH NATTHI LAL MALE OBC34283 131.4493 SHYAM VATI

508079 MAHENDRA PREM SUKH MALE OBC34284 131.4493 BHAGWATI

297806 NARESH AKHRAM MALE OBC34285 131.4493 RAMEE DEVI

449830 DINESH VAISHNAV BADRI DAS MALE OBC34286 131.4493 BHANWARI DEVI

527169 DEVENDRA KUMAR RATHORE KEEKARAM MALE SC34287 131.4493 KANKU DEVI

265343 KRITIKA KHANDELWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN34288 131.4493 SAPNA GUPTA

385588 ANKIT KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC34289 131.4493 KISTURI DEVI

501703 DEEPAK KUMAR MEGHWAL NATHU LAL  MEGHWAL MALE SC34290 131.4493 SANTA BAI

303684 VIJAY KUMAR RANJEET MALE SC34291 131.4493 SAVITRI DEVI

249896 HARSH KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC34292 131.4493 KAMALA

372002 RAHUL JANGID PURUSHOTTAM LAL JANGID MALE OBC34293 131.4493 VIJAY DEVI

394112 DEVENDAR YADAV RAMAWATAR YADAV MALE OBC34294 131.4493 VIMLA DEVI

496893 NITESH NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC34295 131.4493 RAM MURTI NAGAR

303397 Rukma Indraj FEMALE OBC34296 131.4493 SAVITRI

177828 RAGHUVEER MINA HEERA LAL MINA MALE ST34297 131.4493 MOR BAI

380395 ASHISH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD LAMBA MALE OBC34298 131.4493 SANTI DEVI

342647 VIJAY LAXMI CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34299 131.4493 KAILASHI DEVI

606989 LAXMAN RAM GURJAR BHALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC34300 131.4493 SUGANA DEVI

444368 BABU RAM JAKHAR MOTI RAM MALE OBC34301 131.4493 CHIMU DEVI

386529 MOHIT SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34302 131.4493 MITHLESH SHARMA

445999 RAMNIWAS PARSA RAM MALE OBC34303 131.4493 GOGI DEVI

438778 MOTI RAM PITHA RAM MALE MBC34304 131.4493 GEETA

573781 JAGDISH PATEL HEERA LAL PATEL MALE OBC34305 131.4493 YESBHURI PATEL

281604 LALCHAND RAJU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC34306 131.4493 BANARASI DEVI

218525 DEVANSH ACHARYA SATYVAN ACHARYA MALE GEN34307 131.4493 ARUNA ACHARYA

148864 MADAN CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34308 131.4493 GEETA CHOUDHARY

375144 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC34309 131.4493 SONI DEVI
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135132 SURENDRA RANWA NANDLAL RANWA MALE OBC34310 131.4493 BIMLA DEVI

157569 BHUPESH MINA GIRAJ PRASAD MINA MALE ST34311 131.4493 LAXMI DEVI MINA

600450 SUMITRA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT ROOP SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE GEN34312 131.4312 BALU KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

384565 SANJAY KUMAR INDRAJ YADAV MALE OBC34313 131.4312 KAMLA DEVI

530864 MANISHA BANSAL KAILASH CHAND BANSAL FEMALE EWS34314 131.4312 RUKAMANI DEVI

172664 YOGITA SAINI JAGDISH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC34315 131.4312 PREM LATA SAINI

350090 VIKASH VERMA RAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC34316 131.4312 SANTOSH DEVI

274115 MEHUL JAIN SHRIPAL MALE GEN34317 131.4312 YESREKHA JAIN

503130 BUDHA RAM CHOUDHARY ARJUN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34318 131.4312 SHANTI CHOUDHARY

307332 GAGANDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH FEMALE OBC34319 131.4312 SUKHJEET KAUR

550674 MAHENDRA SINGH MADHO SINGH MALE EWS34320 131.4312 CHANDRA KUNWAR

434389 LEELA RAIDANA DURGA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34321 131.4312 GANGA DEVI

293769 MAMTA KANWER AMAR SINGH FEMALE GEN34322 131.4312 VINOD KANWAR

540209 BABITA SAINI GAJANAND SAINI FEMALE OBC34323 131.4312 SAROJ DEVI

202562 PANKAJ KUMAR HARI CHARAN SINGH MALE SC34324 131.4312 POONAM

309209 VED PRAKASH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC34325 131.4312 GAYATRI

121129 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC34326 131.4312 MEENA DEVI

395188 SUNNY KUMAR MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC34327 131.4312 PHOOLI DEVI

486967 SHELENDRA RATHOR PREM NARAYAN RATHOR MALE OBC34328 131.4312 MUNNI BAI RATHOR

122397 SONU SWAMI SATYA NARAYAN SWAMI MALE OBC34329 131.4312 MAYA

311029 NAVEEN KUMAR DARA SINGH MALE OBC34330 131.4312 PINKI

165236 ARUN SINGH HARGOVIND SINGH MALE OBC34331 131.4312 GUDDI DEVI

439096 BHAGA RAM SHANKRA RAM MALE SC34332 131.4312 PAVANI

333009 HITESH KUMAR YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC34333 131.4312 SHARMILA DEVI

615321 DIVYA RAWAT RAJESH KUMAR RAWAT FEMALE MBC34334 131.4312 VIMALA DEVI

253475 RAKESH DAN DEVI DAN MALE OBC34335 131.4130 ANADU DEVI

404110 VIRENDRA SINGH BISHAN SINGH MALE OBC34336 131.4130 KAMLA KANWAR

369725 JAIVEER SINGH PREM SINGH MALE MBC34337 131.4130 KESHANTI DEVI

237282 KAMALA SHANKER MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC34338 131.4130 SUMITRA BAI

351230 VIJAY SINGH GET SITA RAM GET MALE OBC34339 131.4130 MALI DEVI

321470 DEVI SAHAI MEENA HARI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST34340 131.4130 KALI DEVI

625767 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA SHRINIWAS SHARMA MALE GEN34341 131.4130 MANJU SHARMA

536401 KULDEEP KUMAR BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC34342 131.4130 RUMALI DEVI

194511 RAKESH SAINI CHHUTTAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC34343 131.4130 CHANDRVATI DEVI

192168 MANAS NAUDIYAL RAKESH KUMAR NAUDIYAL MALE GEN34344 131.4130 NILIMA

157412 SUNIL KUMAR LACCHURAM MALE SC34345 131.4130 RATNI DEVI

237834 SHANTI LAL BAIRWA MANGI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC34346 131.4130 KANWRI BAI

430114 SUNITA YADAV MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC34347 131.4130 RAJESH

520202 NIKHILESH PALIWAL VISHNU PALIWAL MALE GEN34348 131.4130 YESNIRMALA PALIWAL

288140 RAJESH JANGIR MADANLAL MALE OBC34349 131.4130 SUMAN DEVI

230436 SHRIMAN NARAYAN PUROHIT ASHOK NARAYAN PUROHIT MALE GEN34350 131.4130 KUSHUM DEVI PUROHIT

315587 ABHISHEK SINGH JADAUN BRIJENDRA SINGH JADAUN MALE GEN34351 131.4130 VINOD KUMARI

498809 ANTIMA GANESH LAL FEMALE OBC34352 131.4130 SOHAN BAI

147135 KAMAL YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV MALE OBC34353 131.4130 SUSHILA YADAV

620278 BHARTI CHOUDHARY BHIYA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34354 131.4130 UMA DEVI

487540 PAWAN KUMAR MEGHWAL RADHESHYAM MEGHWAL MALE SC34355 131.4130 SANTOSH BAI

320737 VINOD KUMAR HORILAL MALE SC34356 131.4130 VIRMA DEVI

226590 RAMURAM FUSARAM MALE SC34357 131.4130 PANI DEVI

499516 MANGI LAL GURJAR DHANRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC34358 131.4130 KAALI BAI

448278 NAVRATAN MUNNA RAM MALE OBC34359 131.4130 KESHI DEVI

487162 YOGENDRA SAINI VINOD KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC34360 131.4130 SUSHILA DEVI

310243 SAHIL KARWA HANUMAN RAM KARWA MALE OBC34361 131.4130 SUMAN DEVI

498647 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34362 131.4130 GUDDI BAI

298284 VED PRAKASH BHURA RAM MALE SC34363 131.4130 ROSHANI DEVI

617830 SUNITA DEVI MEGHA RAM FEMALE OBC34364 131.4130 MEERA DEVI

300216 SUNIL KUMAR SARJEET KUMAR MALE OBC34365 131.4130 SHARDA DEVI

441995 MUSHTAQ KHAN MEHAR HAJEE KHAN MEHAR MALE OBC34366 131.4130 HALIMA KHATUN

184180 PIYUSH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST34367 131.4130 MURTI BAI MEENA

632438 NEELAM JAI KISHAN FEMALE OBC34368 131.4130 NARESH

163712 POONAM BAI KAMAL PRAKASH FEMALE OBC34369 131.4130 KAILASH DEVI
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492511 SHAHRUKH MIRZA SALAM MIRZA MALE OBC34370 131.4130 SHAHINA MIRZA

285099 Sanjay Sewta Krishan Lal Sewta MALE OBC34371 131.4130 SUMAN

231178 SUDESH JAGDISH BISHNOI MALE OBC34372 131.4130 GUDDI DEVI

395445 YOGESH JAKHAR HANUMAN JAKHAR MALE OBC34373 131.4130 LAADA DEVI

322565 ARVIND SERAWAT KISHORI LAL SERAWAT MALE OBC34374 131.4130 SHANTI DEVI

257225 KOMAL KHANDELWAL VIRENDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS34375 131.4130 KAMLESH DEVI

129631 MUKESH NAIN JAGURAM NAIN MALE OBC34376 131.4130 MOHANI DEVI

388148 KARTAR SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS34377 131.4130 RAJAN KANWAR

457587 DEVI LAL HUKAMI CHAND MALE EWS34378 131.4130 GEETA

205427 SANTOSHI ANIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS34379 131.4130 RADHA SHARMA

230944 BANSHI LAL BHAMBHU HARI RAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC34380 131.4130 SITA DEVI

496537 MAYANK MATHURIA VISHAMBAR DAYAL MATHURIA MALE EWS34381 131.4130 LAXMI

615778 MANOJ GURJAR HARIPAL GURJAR MALE MBC34382 131.4130 CHHOTI DEVI

190059 RAMKESH GURJAR PRADHAN SINGH MALE MBC34383 131.4130 OMWATI DEVI

508584 JITENDRA BENIWAL MANGLA RAM MALE OBC34384 131.4130 SOBHA DEVI

383380 LALITA SHARMA RAMKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS34385 131.4130 MANNA DEVI

171572 BANTI MOHAN LAL MALE MBC34386 131.4130 MEWA DEVI

216264 PINTU DHAKAR DHANNA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC34387 131.4130 RUKMA DEVI

187792 JAGDISH PRASAD NAVLA RAM MALE OBC34388 131.4130 JETI DEVI

305922 ASHOK KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC34389 131.4130 INDERA DEVI

235463 HARI BHAJAN YOGI RAM PAL NATH YOGI MALE OBC34390 131.4130 SEEMA DEVI

406243 BHOMARAM BHAIRARAM MALE OBC34391 131.4130 PAPPU DEVI

235698 ASHWIN JANGID RAM DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC34392 131.4130 URMILA JANGID

408080 CHIRAG JOSHI HEM SHANKAR JOSHI MALE GEN34393 131.4130 MEENA JOSHI

202930 HARENDRA SINGH SINSINVAR PURUSHOTM MALE OBC34394 131.4130 GEETA

229527 Pukhraj Kumhar Madan Lal MALE OBC34395 131.4130 JASU DEVI

224535 SHYAM SUNDAR HAJARI SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS34396 131.3949 CHANDA DEVI

244720 PURAN MAL KACHCHAWA BHAGWAN LAL KACHCHAWA MALE OBC34397 131.3949 CHUNNI DEVI KACHCHAWA

289610 RAJESH MEENA DILIP KUMAR MALE ST34398 131.3949 SHARVAN DEVI

591092 BHAGWAT SINGH DEORA DOULAT SINGH DEORA MALE EWS34399 131.3949 BHANWAR KUNWAR

148134 PRABHU DAYAL BIJARNIYA LAXMAN RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC34400 131.3949 LALI DEVI

476197 SHAMS TABAREZ SATTAR AHMAD MALE OBC34401 131.3949 BADRUN NISHA

501065 KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI LAXMAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS34402 131.3949 SURAJ KANWAR

347570 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC34403 131.3949 SAROJ DEVI

265091 ASHA SAINI CHANDRA BIHARI SAINI FEMALE OBC34404 131.3949 PREM DEVI

144439 MAHAVIR PRASAD DEVI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34405 131.3949 RASAL DEVI

544542 ANITA SUNDA ARJUN LAL FEMALE OBC34406 131.3949  DIVBANARSI DEVI

541146 PRITTAM SINGH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC34407 131.3949 GOPALI DEVI

583476 ANJALI SALVI GOPAL LAL SALVI FEMALE SC34408 131.3949 HEMLATA SALVI

511994 BUDHA NATH SHYAM NATH MALE OBC34409 131.3949 MEERA DEVI

381910 PANKAJ KUMAR AGARWAL DAYANAND AGARWAL MALE EWS34410 131.3949 MANJU AGARWAL

128928 MUKESH SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS34411 131.3949 SURESH KANWAR

396566 SANDEEP KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC34412 131.3949 SUSHILA DEVI

326679 RAJESH KUMAR JATAV INDAR RAJ JATAV MALE SC34413 131.3949 RAMPATI

364771 KISHAN LAL GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC34414 131.3949 PATASI DEVI

483236 JITENDRA RATHOR JODHARAJ RATHOR MALE OBC34415 131.3949 CHANDRAKALA RATHOR

442272 DHARMENDRA PALIWAL RADHESHYAM PALIWAL MALE EWS34416 131.3949 NAKU DEVI

226859 BHAVESH VYAS SHIV PRAKASH VYAS MALE GEN34417 131.3949 SUNITA DEVI

611214 DINESH CHAND SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC34418 131.3949 VIMLA DEVI

381872 MUKESH SAINI BHEEWNA RAM SAINI MALE OBC34419 131.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

282813 KAPIL PRAJAPAT PANNA LAL MALE OBC34420 131.3949 RUKAMA

196462 VIVEK KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC34421 131.3949 GUDDI DEVI

225999 NAVED MALIK IFTEKHAR AHMED MALE OBC34422 131.3949 ANISHA PARVEEN

292580 POOJA KUMARI DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC34423 131.3949 SULOCHANA DEVI

519657 LAXMI CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34424 131.3949 BHAGAWANTA CHOUDHARY

158711 DEVENDRA SHARMA DHANRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS34425 131.3949 PREM LATA DEVI

170421 AAKASH KUMAR SAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC34426 131.3949 ANITA DEVI

494498 MUKESH POTTER RAM SHAY POTTER MALE OBC34427 131.3949 MANBHAR BAI

612290 SANDEEP KUMAR GURJAR RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC34428 131.3949 BIRMA DEVI

327855 NARENDRA MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST34429 131.3949 KAMLA MEENA
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464131 GAUTAM GARU BIJA RAM MALE OBC34430 131.3949 KOCHI DEVI

313283 SONU SINGH SHEKHAWAT JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS34431 131.3949 SUMAN DEVI

508457 KRISHNA THANA RAM FEMALE OBC34432 131.3949 CHANDU

416797 GOPAL LAL MADAN MEGHWAL MALE SC34433 131.3949 SUGAN BAI

537997 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST34434 131.3949 RUMALI DEVI

515100 SUNDAR KUMARI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE SC34435 131.3949 PANKI DEVI

544887 PRATIBHA KUMARI SHARMA TRILOK CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS34436 131.3949 SAVITRI DEVI

543662 SANJU KUMARI NARPAT SINGH FEMALE OBC34437 131.3949 DURGA DEVI

476033 JITESH NAGAR VISHWANATH NAGAR MALE OBC34438 131.3949 SUMITRA NAGAR

408951 RASEED KHAN MEHARDEEN KHAN MALE OBC34439 131.3949 RAJBAE

395446 NARSI MEENA HALKE MEENA MALE ST34440 131.3949 SUA BAI

609689 RAJNI KRISHAN FEMALE OBC34441 131.3949 SUMAN DEVI

466571 POOJA UDAISINGH KACHHAWAHA FEMALE OBC34442 131.3949 BASANTI

303298 ROHIT PHOOL CHAND MALE SC34443 131.3949 LALI DEVI

229010 BHAWANI SINGH DEPAWAT KAILASH DAN DEPAWAT MALE OBC34444 131.3949 SARLA

554975 CHANCHAL NAINIWAL RAJENDRA NAINIWAL MALE SC34445 131.3949 SUGANA DEVI

432781 PARAS RAM NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC34446 131.3949 GANGA

461666 TIKAM KALU RAM MALE OBC34447 131.3949 GULAB DEVI

407740 SURESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC34448 131.3949 SUAA

630697 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUKAN RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUKAN MALE MBC34449 131.3949 VINOD DEVI

420080 DAULAT RAM MEEL GANESH RAM MEEL MALE OBC34450 131.3768 DHANI DEVI

145061 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS34451 131.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

284166 GOURI SHANKAR SHARMA SATY NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS34452 131.3768 PARMESHWARI DEVI

622137 SHARWAN KUMAR KHINWA RAM MALE OBC34453 131.3768 BARAJI DEVI

348682 RAM KHILADI MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST34454 131.3768 BHORI DEVI MEENA

348695 SURJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34455 131.3768 SUMAN DEVI

171959 MONU KUMAR SAHU POORAN CHAND SAHU MALE OBC34456 131.3768 MAYA DEVI

439341 AJAY SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE GEN34457 131.3768 SWAROOP KANWAR

140457 POONAM CHAND JINAGAL OM PRAKASH JINAGAL MALE SC34458 131.3768 GEETA DEVI

184283 BRIJESH NAGAR DEV KARAN NAGAR MALE OBC34459 131.3768 MOHANI BAI NAGAR

239816 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST34460 131.3768 BHAROSI BAI

243631 ASHOK JAIN PUKH RAJ MALE EWS34461 131.3768 YESTARA BAI

221553 JAGMOHAN GURIA KISTURA RAM GURIA MALE OBC34462 131.3768 SHANTI DEVI

198092 YOGESH KUMAR SINGHAL RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS34463 131.3768 MANJU DEVI

463495 PINKI MALI BHAGWANA RAM MALI FEMALE OBC34464 131.3768 ANJU DEVI

617097 DWARKA PRASAD SWAMI BANSHI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC34465 131.3768 HASTI DEVI

230827 RICH PAL DEVI LAL MALE OBC34466 131.3768 SUGNI DEVI

235145 HANUMAN NAGER BADRI LAL NAGER MALE OBC34467 131.3768 KANCHAN BAI

320892 MADAN LAL PALSANIYA KAILASH CHAND PALSANIYA MALE OBC34468 131.3768 LALI DEVI

618697 KAMAL KISHOR MANGILAL MALE OBC34469 131.3768 KHETI DEVI

154681 DEEP CHAND PRAJAPAT VISHRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34470 131.3768 POONAM

480858 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAM RAJ MEENA MALE ST34471 131.3768 UGANTI DEVI

539334 YOGESH SHIVRAN DHEERA CHAND SHIVRAN MALE OBC34472 131.3768 SUMITRA

620838 PUKHRAJ SHARMA BADRI PRASAD MALE EWS34473 131.3768 VIMLA DEVI

399360 JITENDRA KUMAR ATAL SURAJ MAL ATAL MALE SC34474 131.3768 BACHNA DEVI

224183 LEKHRAM GODARA JESSARAM GODARA MALE OBC34475 131.3768 MULI DEVI

380969 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34476 131.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

353883 DIPENDRA VAISHNAV KAILASH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC34477 131.3768 MEERA DEVI

367655 HANSA CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34478 131.3768 KAMLA DEVI

351238 MALI RAM JAT BODU RAM JAT MALE OBC34479 131.3768 GULAB DEVI

294346 VED PRAKASH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC34480 131.3768 SHARDA DEVI

619300 PAPPU RAM KUMAWAT GANGARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC34481 131.3768 JIMNA DEVI

512025 KRISHANA SHARMA POORAN MAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN34482 131.3768 SHANTA DEVI

431392 KANCHAN SHRAWAN RAM FEMALE OBC34483 131.3768 PREMI DEVI

407157 DILIP KUMAR KUMAWAT JETHA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC34484 131.3768 GAWARI DEVI

507846 RAIS KHAN BALVEER KHAN MALE OBC34485 131.3768 ANISHA BANO

236928 MAYANK SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN34486 131.3768 MADHU SHARMA

178477 DIVAN SINGH LAVVANSHI SHANKAR LAL LAVVANSHI MALE OBC34487 131.3768 MOHANI BAI

338856 SIDDHARTH PANCHOLI KAMAL KISHOR PANCHOLI MALE GEN34488 131.3768 HEM LATA DEVI

235641 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC34489 131.3768 CHANDA BAI
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312350 MANJU YADAV MAHAVEER SINGH  YADAV FEMALE OBC34490 131.3768 VIMALA DEVI

197645 AKSHAY GARG MUKESH KUMAR GARG MALE EWS34491 131.3768 SUNITA GARG

250931 KIRAN RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC34492 131.3768 SARSWATI DEVI

169025 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST34493 131.3768 BHAGWATI DEVI

162610 PANKAJ YADAV SATYVEER MALE OBC34494 131.3768 SUMAN DEVI

406866 LOKENDRA SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE EWS34495 131.3768 UDAY KANWAR

406700 MANISH KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC34496 131.3768 MEENA DEVI

450153 SHARWAN SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS34497 131.3768 SHOBHA KANWAR

454389 ASHOK KUMAR ANOPA RAM MALE SC34498 131.3768 PARU DEVI

193392 PAVAN DAGUR TIMAN SINGH MALE OBC34499 131.3768 KAMLESH

312091 MUKESH KUMAR BANTA SINGH MALE OBC34500 131.3768 KAILASH

384193 VEERENDRA SINGH KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC34501 131.3768 JAMANA DEVI

499287 KOMAL MEENA RANG LAL MEENA MALE ST34502 131.3768 BATUL BAI MEENA

531737 DIXIT SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS34503 131.3768 MAYA DEVI

594442 DARSHIT PATIDAR VALLBHRAM PATIDAR MALE OBC34504 131.3768 YESGOKEL DEVI

486084 RITIK NAGAR DWARKI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC34505 131.3768 SUNITA NAGAR

449213 SHISHPAL CHUTRA RAM MALE OBC34506 131.3768 HARKU DEVI

621958 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SOHANRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34507 131.3768 SARJU DEVI

337676 SHYAM SUNDAR POORAN GIRI MALE OBC34508 131.3768 ROOMALI DEVI

192724 AJAY KUMAR RAM AVTAR MALE EWS34509 131.3768 SHOBHA DEVI

127502 YASHOVARDHAN SHARMA BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34510 131.3768 MAMTA SHARMA

466776 KISHOR SINGH SHRILAL MALE EWS34511 131.3768 DESHA KANWAR

532050 YASHASVI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS34512 131.3768 LALITA SHARMA

248779 ANJALI NAMDEV BHIKAM CHAND FEMALE OBC34513 131.3587 MADHU NAMDEV

507369 HEM SINGH INDRA SINGH MALE EWS34514 131.3587 NANDU KANWAR

287354 MOHIT GAJARAJ SURESH KUMAR GAJARAJ MALE OBC34515 131.3587 SUNITA

340081 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV RAMOTAR YADAV MALE OBC34516 131.3587 VIMLA DEVI

197558 SACHIN SHARMA CHEETAR SHARMA MALE EWS34517 131.3587 SUNEETA DEVI

545897 LALITA KUMARI SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS34518 131.3587 SEEMA DEVI

143243 KULDEEP KALYANIA SANT RAM KALYANIA MALE SC34519 131.3587 SUMITRA DEVI

468631 ARJUN RAM NARU RAM MALE OBC34520 131.3587 MOOLI DEVI

302434 NARESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC34521 131.3587 SUNITA

487333 MANMOHAN NAGAR BADRI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC34522 131.3587 GAYATRI BAI

468275 LAKSHMI SOLANKI HEERA RAM FEMALE OBC34523 131.3587 SANTU DEVI

224146 VINAY KALOD ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34524 131.3587 GAYATRI DEVI

231615 KARAN SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC34525 131.3587 DHAOO KANWER

325504 KSHITIJ RAJAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS34526 131.3587 BHANWAR KANWAR

379631 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMESH BAIRWA MALE SC34527 131.3587 TULSI DEVI

530163 AATMIKA SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA FEMALE GEN34528 131.3587 VIJAYLAXMI DEVI

256416 ROHITASH MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST34529 131.3587 BLVCHHOTI DEVI MEENA

376372 VIKAS MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST34530 131.3587 GANGA DEVI

352738 MOHIT SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN34531 131.3587 SEEMA SHARMA

250496 REKHA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC34532 131.3587 SUMITRA

169047 RITIK KUMAR SONI KRISHAN AVTAR SONI MALE GEN34533 131.3587 RUKMANI SONI

367471 JEETRAJ MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST34534 131.3587 KAILASHI DEVI

131785 VIKAS KUMAR BHAGU RAM MALE OBC34535 131.3587 GEETA DEVI

165705 NARESH KUMAR VERMA MUKESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC34536 131.3587 SONA DEVI

374044 AKSHIT YADAV B L YADAV MALE OBC34537 131.3587 SPASHA YADAV

281467 SANJEEV KUMAR KANJAN ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS34538 131.3587 DIVYA RANI

213715 CHETAN TAILOR SURESH KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC34539 131.3587 MAYA DEVI TAILOR

250378 RUCHI BHANWAR LAL DUDI FEMALE OBC34540 131.3587 GEETA DEVI

436804 ASHOK CHOUDHARY BALA RAM MALE OBC34541 131.3587 GAVRI DEVI

339209 LAXMI KANT PAPTAN KAMAL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC34542 131.3406 SHARDA SAINI

266276 SANTOSH SHARMA SIYA RAM SHARMA MALE GEN34543 131.3406 JANKI DEVI

608762 JEEVIKA SOLANKI SUMER SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE EWS34544 131.3406 DURGA KUNWAR

535877 ABHISHEK MITTAL GIRRAJ PRASAD MITTAL MALE EWS34545 131.3406 URMILA DEVI

305078 SITA RANI TEJ PAL FEMALE GEN34546 131.3406 VIDYA DEVI

460432 KAN SINGH JAI SINGH MALE EWS34547 131.3406 DARIYA DEVI

195250 ANIL KUMAR JHA LAKHAN LAL MALE SC34548 131.3406 PHOOLVATI

400209 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS34549 131.3406 JANKI DEVI SHARMA
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306352 SAVITA RAJINDER FEMALE GEN34550 131.3406 RAJBALA

238877 MUBARAK HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ AHAMAD MALE OBC34551 131.3406 RUKAIYYA BANO

121717 VINOD KUMAR YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC34552 131.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

557050 MURARI LAL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST34553 131.3406 PRABHATI DEVI

544121 ANITA BHAMU BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC34554 131.3406 MOHARI DEVI

430433 ANIL KUMAR RAMKISHAN MALE MBC34555 131.3406 BIMLA DEVI

205340 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA POORAN CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS34556 131.3406 KRISHNA DEVI

161984 SHELENDRA KUMAR JAL SINGH MALE SC34557 131.3406 SATYAWATI DEVI

444001 KRISHAN KUMAR GOKUL RAM MALE OBC34558 131.3406 GANGA DEVI

378692 RAVINDER KUMAR JANGIR RAM JI LAL JANGIR MALE OBC34559 131.3406 KOSHLAIYA DEVI

285800 SUNIL KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC34560 131.3406 SARSVATI DEVI

225023 SUNIL SHARMA SUGANA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS34561 131.3406 SAROJ DEVI

136056 TRILOK RAM JAIRAM KHILERY MALE OBC34562 131.3406 KAISHAR DEVI

363011 SUMARAN SINGH MUNSHI LAL MALE OBC34563 131.3406 SARSWATI

319336 ADITI BANDODIYA JITENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC34564 131.3406 SANTOSH BANDODIYA

220315 DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE KARNI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS34565 131.3406 MADAN KANWAR

398589 GUDDU JANGID SHANKAR LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC34566 131.3406 SHANTI DEVI

364617 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS34567 131.3406 GEETA DEVI

436057 AJAYPAL CHANGAL SITARAM CHANGAL MALE OBC34568 131.3406 MUNNI DEVI CHANGAL

290167 ARUN KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC34569 131.3406 KAMLA

484349 RAKESH KUMAR DULI CHAND MALE OBC34570 131.3406 LALATA BAI

439089 ANIL JOSHI SHRAWAN LAL MALE EWS34571 131.3406 MANJU DEVI

231165 MANVENDER SINGH RATHORE CHANDER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN34572 131.3406 KUSHAL KANWAR

402515 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS34573 131.3406 KELI DEVI SHARMA

306749 KAPIL VERMA LEELADHAR VERMA MALE OBC34574 131.3406 KALAWATI DEVI

234830 DHANPAL GURJAR BHOJRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC34575 131.3406 TASVEER BAI

385685 NAVDEEP RAJVEER MALE OBC34576 131.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

618694 CHANDU CHOUDHARY ROOPA RAM FEMALE OBC34577 131.3406 RUKMA DEVI

373473 RAMJI LAL GURJAR SHIV NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC34578 131.3406 SPKAILI DEVI

141700 DHOLU RAM VERMA DEENA RAM VERMA MALE SC34579 131.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

135454 KAILASH MEGHWAL DHANNA RAM MALE SC34580 131.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

437358 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUHAN KALU RAM MALE SC34581 131.3406 BHAGAWATI DEVI

548366 SAROJ MEENA NARU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST34582 131.3406 KOYALI DEVI

565805 KOMAL SHARMA RAMPRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS34583 131.3406 DURGA DEVI SHARMA

256838 DHEER SINGH MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA MALE ST34584 131.3406 KALYANI DEVI

426591 PRIYANKA JAKHAR VIDYADHAR FEMALE OBC34585 131.3406 AMARPATI DEVI

233638 VIJAY PARTAP SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC34586 131.3406 CHANDRAKALA

498854 RAVI SEN SATYANARAYAN SEN MALE OBC34587 131.3406 RAJESH SEN

231413 VIKASH VISHNOI SHRAWAN KUMAR VISHNOI MALE OBC34588 131.3406 SUSHILA DEVI

487296 RAHUL MEENA BAJRANG LAL MALE ST34589 131.3406 SANTRA BAI

557447 RITIK SHARMA RAJBIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS34590 131.3406 SAVITRI DEVI

429806 RENU RAMPRASAD FEMALE OBC34591 131.3406 SUMITRA

217995 NARENDRA KUMHAR RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34592 131.3406 CHANDA DEVI

608815 PRAVEEN KUMAR KANWAT KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST34593 131.3406 KESARI DEVI

209296 GHANSHYAM DHAKER RAM KARAN DHAKER MALE OBC34594 131.3406 ANOP DEVI

242797 RAVINA KUMARI RADHESHYAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC34595 131.3406 CHANDI BAI

612653 KISHAN KASOTIYA KAJOD MAL KASOTIYA MALE SC34596 131.3406 BHAGAWATI DEVI

436043 SHRAWAN KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC34597 131.3406 ALCHI DEVI

148480 SAROJ GEJAN RAM LAL GEJAN FEMALE OBC34598 131.3406 RADHA DEVI

547148 POONAM KUMAWAT SHARWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC34599 131.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

253643 KARINA JANGIR BAJARANG LAL FEMALE OBC34600 131.3406 MANJU DEVI

221787 VIRENDRA DUDI MALA RAM DUDI MALE OBC34601 131.3406 SHARDA DEVI

334216 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY DHARA SINGH JAT MALE OBC34602 131.3406 GOTHI DEVI

209789 SURBHI RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS34603 131.3406 SEEMA KANWAR

393050 RAHUL PANCHAL SATYANARAYAN PANCHAL MALE OBC34604 131.3406 ASHA PANCHAL

506494 MUKESH SARAN SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC34605 131.3406 SANTOSH

268019 SUMAN KUMAREE SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC34606 131.3406 GEETA DEVI

200616 GARIMA KUMARI SHRIOM FEMALE OBC34607 131.3406 MITHLESH

439245 RAMDEV BHATI PAPPU RAM MALE SC34608 131.3406 TOLA DEVI

527145 KASA RAM CHOUDHARY KHIMA RAM MALE OBC34609 131.3225 DAKU DEVI
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307324 AAD RAM LAL CHAND MALE OBC34610 131.3225 ANARI DEVI

595588 RAJENDRA SINGH ASHIYA BAHADUR SINGH ASHIYA MALE OBC34611 131.3225 PREM KUNWAR

165862 SATYANDER SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC34612 131.3225 EXMBIRMA DEVI

613089 OMPRAKASH CHECHI SHIVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC34613 131.3225 SONI DEVI

167594 BALVEER SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS34614 131.3225 PREM KANWAR

425441 ANIL KUMAR BARALA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC34615 131.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

171308 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN34616 131.3225 KAVITA SHARMA

122149 DINESH KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC34617 131.3225 TARAMANI

293716 AMANDEEP SINGH ANGREJ SINGH MALE OBC34618 131.3225 SUKHVINDER KOUR

285267 ASHWANI TIWARI RAJKUMAR MALE EWS34619 131.3225 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

597679 RAMESH CHANDRA NAI RAM LAL MALE OBC34620 131.3225 BHANWARI BAI

593314 DEVENDRA SALVI MOHAN LAL SALVI MALE SC34621 131.3225 YESKAMLA SALVI

158067 AJAY SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS34622 131.3225 UGANTI DEVI

213737 OM PRAKASH BHARAWA FATEH LAL MALE OBC34623 131.3225 KAILASH DEVI

492035 LOKENDRA SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE MBC34624 131.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

187403 SWARUPA RAM SONI SAWAI RAM SONI MALE OBC34625 131.3225 NEMI DEVI

577548 GIRISH PATIDAR HITESH  PATIDAR MALE OBC34626 131.3225 YESPRAMILA PATIDAR

477844 DHARMENDRA ACHARYA RAM KISHAN ACHARYA MALE OBC34627 131.3225 GOPALI DEVI

618825 HANSRAJ PANWAR TULSI RAM PANWAR MALE SC34628 131.3225 KELAM DEVI

231781 ANUJ GOYAL PANNA LAL GOYAL MALE SC34629 131.3225 SHANTI DEVI

540855 POOJA YOGI SHANKER LAL YOGI FEMALE OBC34630 131.3225 KIRAN DEVI

164726 RADHESHYAM SAINI KHEM CHAND MALE OBC34631 131.3225 KUNTA

263739 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA SAUDAN MEENA MALE ST34632 131.3225 KAILASHI DEVI

472742 NAMO NARAYAN SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS34633 131.3225 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

553286 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARJI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34634 131.3225 KANCHAN DEVI

609617 BAHADUR SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS34635 131.3225 BRIHMA KANWAR

554445 MANOJ KUMAR DHAKAR BHANWAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC34636 131.3225 LALI DEVI

379900 ASHA SHARMA CHANDRAMOHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS34637 131.3225 MANJU DEVI

356722 GAURAV SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34638 131.3225 SHARDHA SHARMA

462376 LALIT KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE SC34639 131.3225 FOOLWANTI DEVI

622743 SUSHEELA DUDI HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC34640 131.3225 BALI DEVI

455017 KAILASH RAM GURJAR KALU RAM MALE MBC34641 131.3225 SUGANA DEVI

239083 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34642 131.3225 TASVEER BAI

440721 PAVAN KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC34643 131.3225 BHANWARI DEVI

505607 PRAMOD SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34644 131.3225 SHARDA DEVI

427601 MANJU KUMARI HEMARAJ FEMALE MBC34645 131.3225 BASKAR DEVI

221328 ASHOK KUMAR MOOND LUNA RAM MOOND MALE OBC34646 131.3225 MEERA DEVI

313975 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA GOVIND RAM MEENA MALE ST34647 131.3225 SUGANI DEVI

531835 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34648 131.3225 LEELA DEVI

501734 GANESH LAL KEER MOHAN LAL MALE OBC34649 131.3225 SOSAR DEVI

619370 ANKITA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC34650 131.3225 SAROJ DEVI

622517 KAVITA KANWAR RAJAWAT DATAR SINGH FEMALE EWS34651 131.3225 BHANWAR KANWAR

207129 MADAN MOHAN DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE OBC34652 131.3225 HEMLATA

444247 BRIJESH MANIRAM MALE OBC34653 131.3225 SHANTI

615324 PREETI YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV FEMALE OBC34654 131.3225 KAMLA DEVI

296115 ARVIND JOSHI OMPRAKASH JOSHI MALE EWS34655 131.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

424514 REEYA SANJAY FEMALE OBC34656 131.3225 KAVITA

206307 ABHISHEK VIJAYBHAN MALE OBC34657 131.3225 HEMLATA

451528 SUNIL CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH MALE OBC34658 131.3225 SAROJ

210132 PRADEEP KUMAR JATWAL RANJEET JATWAL MALE SC34659 131.3225 PUSHPA DEVI

207438 PAUSENDRA SINGH VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC34660 131.3225 POONAM DEVI

451897 PRAVEEN SONI OMPRAKASH SONI MALE OBC34661 131.3225 URMILA

565310 JYOTI SAINI RAJESH SAINI FEMALE OBC34662 131.3225 MATHURA DEVI

139908 VIKAS PAREEK KAILASH PAREEK MALE EWS34663 131.3225 SUSHILA

156313 AJAY RAJ SINGH RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC34664 131.3225 SANTRA DEVI

165033 PAWAN KUMAR VERMA SURESH CHAND VERMA MALE SC34665 131.3225 NIRMALA DEVI

292452 ANIL KUMAR MAHAVIR MALE OBC34666 131.3225 VIMALA

513485 DINESH DEWASI KALURAM DEWASI MALE MBC34667 131.3225 MORKI

447965 CHETANPAL SINGH MUKAN SINGH MALE EWS34668 131.3225 KAMAL KANWAR

486925 NAMENDRA KUMAR BHAGAWAN SINGH MALE OBC34669 131.3225 SHEELA KUMARI
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230169 DEVA RAM RAMESHWAR LAL KASWAN MALE OBC34670 131.3225 LICHHAMA DEVI

485609 SANTI LAL GURJAR DEVLAL GURJAR MALE MBC34671 131.3225 LALI BAI

350784 GAURAV KUMAR SEHARA KEDAR LAL MALE ST34672 131.3225 MANBHARI DEVI

247644 AZAD KUMAWAT SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC34673 131.3225 YESRAM KANYA

196178 SUHANI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS34674 131.3225 SONA DEVI

338247 NIKITA YADAV MUKESH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC34675 131.3225 VIMLA DEVI

135791 DEEPAK VIJAYWARGIA MADAN LAL VIJAYVARGIYA MALE GEN34676 131.3043 KUSUM LATA VIJAYWARGIA

627084 GOVIND SINGH ATMA SINGH MALE OBC34677 131.3043 EXMSUMITRA KAUR

443297 BHAWANI SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS34678 131.3043 RASHAL KANWAR

132964 MAHAVEER PRASAD BAJROLIYA DHANNA LAL BAJROLIYA MALE OBC34679 131.3043 KAMLA DEVI

291355 BHIMSEN KRISHAN CHANDER MALE OBC34680 131.3043 KAMLESH DEVI

630653 LALIT KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST34681 131.3043 KRISHNA DEVI

354570 RAGHUVIR YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC34682 131.3043 LADA DEVI YADAV

191205 RAKHI SINGHAL KAILASH SINGHAL FEMALE GEN34683 131.3043 PUSHPA DEVI

344561 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRATAP SHARMA MALE EWS34684 131.3043 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

605355 RAKESH SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE GEN34685 131.3043 MEERA DEVI

159974 LOKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34686 131.3043 MATTO DEVI

259733 DHANRAJ MEENA PANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST34687 131.3043 NARAYNI MEENA

446840 PRITAM PAL BABU RAM MALE OBC34688 131.3043 MOHINI

613042 PRAKASH YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC34689 131.3043 KALLI DEVI

229854 SANJU JAY NARAYAN SARAN FEMALE OBC34690 131.3043 SPMAINA DEVI

325480 RAVI YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC34691 131.3043 SHRANGARI DEVI

140227 KANA RAM PUSA RAM MALE OBC34692 131.3043 RUKMA DEVI

431617 NATHU SINGH JAYA SINGH MALE EWS34693 131.3043 CHANDRA KANWAR

488494 GOVIND KUMAR NAGAR RAMRATAN NAGAR MALE OBC34694 131.3043 URMILA BAI

606180 VIJAY SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS34695 131.3043 SURESH KANWAR

345183 SAMAY SINGH MEENA LAKHPAT MEENA MALE ST34696 131.3043 LOTANTI DEVI

285096 BALWAN RAM SINGH MALE OBC34697 131.3043 ROSHANI

197801 VIJAY SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC34698 131.3043 RESHAM

508605 TARUN PARASHAR SURAJ KARAN MALE EWS34699 131.3043 GANGA DEVI

421069 ANITA KUMARI HARI RAM FEMALE OBC34700 131.3043 GEETA DEVI

132329 GHANSHYAM NATH SANTOSH NATH MALE OBC34701 131.3043 KAMLA DEVI

328435 AMIT VERMA LAL CHAND VERMA MALE SC34702 131.3043 MANJU DEVI

161855 RUSMEENA FAKRUDEEN FEMALE OBC34703 131.3043 AIMANA

279334 GAURAV LIMBA TARACHAND LIMBA MALE OBC34704 131.3043 KIRAN BALA

399256 PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC34705 131.3043 KIRAN DEVI

227640 KAILASH TARD BHANWAR LAL TARD MALE OBC34706 131.3043 MANOHARI DEVI

476969 DEEPAK NAGAR HANSRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC34707 131.3043 SUNITA BAI

137705 ARBAJ DESHWALI GULSHER DESHWALI MALE OBC34708 131.3043 KHERUN BANO

404575 DESHRAJ SHIVCHAND MALE MBC34709 131.3043 MAYA

312235 ARVIND BHADU PALA RAM MALE OBC34710 131.3043 KIRSHANA

398837 KIRAN KUMAR YADAV RAMESH YADAV MALE OBC34711 131.3043 RADHA DEVI

407551 MOHIT RUGA RAM MALE SC34712 131.3043 BOOTI DEVI

504084 DURG SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS34713 131.3043 NENU KANWAR

320405 SUNIL KASOTIYA ONKAR LAL MALE SC34714 131.3043 PREM DEVI

228082 ANKIT OJHA PREM RATAN OJHA MALE EWS34715 131.3043 GAYATRI DEVI

584109 GAURAV TELI BHAWARLAL TELI MALE OBC34716 131.3043 YESSAVITA DEVI

377346 TANMAYA KUMAR KUMAWAT MUKESH KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC34717 131.3043 MEENA DEVI

433710 VIKAS BISHNOI DANA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC34718 131.3043 BHARMATI DEVI

454417 SHREE RAM PRAHLAD DAS MALE OBC34719 131.3043 LUNI DEVI

388272 ARPITA JANGIR BABU LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC34720 131.3043 MANJU DEVI

177323 MEDHA DAVE CHANDRA PRAKASH DAVE FEMALE GEN34721 131.3043 YESHEMA DAVE

294931 VIRENDRA RANWAN MAMRAJ MALE OBC34722 131.3043 MUNNI DEVI

528587 YUVRAJ CHOUHAN SATYA PRAKASH MALE OBC34723 131.3043 SHARDA

523078 YASH JAIN LALIT KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN34724 131.3043 YESANITA JAIN

290032 SORABH JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC34725 131.3043 RAM KLA

495058 RINKU KUMAR DHAKAD DHANNA LAL MALE OBC34726 131.3043 LAD BAI

165093 AKASH SAINI DHANNA LAL MALE OBC34727 131.3043 GEETA SAINI

620543 RAMKISHORE JANU MANGI LAL JANU MALE OBC34728 131.3043 SUMAN

389594 HEMANT SHARMA SAJJAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34729 131.3043 SHAKUNTALA DEVI
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474155 CHHAVI JADOUN JAIVEER SINGH JADOUN FEMALE EWS34730 131.3043 SHAILEY JADOUN

323163 BHARAT GUPTA GOPAL LAL GUPTA MALE EWS34731 131.2862 KAMLESH GUPTA

295908 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC34732 131.2862 SAYRI DEVI

537105 SHASHI CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH BHARAVAN FEMALE OBC34733 131.2862 PARWATI DEVI

554374 SHARUKH KHAN MOHAMMAD AYYUB ANSAREE MALE OBC34734 131.2862 NAJMA BANO

280176 RAM PAL SAHAB RAM MALE OBC34735 131.2862 SAVITRI DEVI

365905 ASHISH MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST34736 131.2862 SANDHYA DEVI

512224 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34737 131.2862 SEETA

242512 SUMAN KANWAR BURLDAK PRABHU RAM BURLDAK FEMALE OBC34738 131.2862 BHANWARI

204786 DHEERENDRA SINGH VIJAYBHAN SINGH MALE MBC34739 131.2862 SAUMOTI

128612 VIPIN PORWAL RAJENDRA PORWAL MALE EWS34740 131.2862 KIRAN PORWAL

631920 SHWETA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC34741 131.2862 KANTA DEVI

214788 MANISH TAILOR GOPAL LAL TAILOR MALE OBC34742 131.2862 LAD DEVI

556692 NISHA MEENA LALA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST34743 131.2862 KAMLA DEVI

157704 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHAND MALE SC34744 131.2862 PREM DEVI

628063 SHIVANI KHANDELWAL MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS34745 131.2862 KUSUM DEVI

224109 ANNA RAM SIRAN DHANA RAM MALE OBC34746 131.2862 GEETA

287463 SUMEET KUMAR RAMKISHAN MALE OBC34747 131.2862 SANTOSH

450438 AVINASH VYAS RAMESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE EWS34748 131.2862 SANTOSH VYAS

297354 MONIKA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC34749 131.2862 SUMITRA

389149 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS34750 131.2862 NIRMALA SHARMA

123638 NILESH BHATI SUMER SINGH BHATI MALE OBC34751 131.2862 GULAB DEVI

551445 DILIP KUMAR KEVA RAM MALE SC34752 131.2862 RADHA DEVI

319501 SUMAN MALI RAMKISHOR MALI FEMALE OBC34753 131.2862 PREM DEVI

343025 BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS34754 131.2862 JAMNA DEVI

392618 SAROJ KUDI MOHAN LAL KUDI FEMALE OBC34755 131.2862 KANWAR DEVI

206716 PANKAJ SINGH SUBHASH CHAND MALE MBC34756 131.2862 RAJNI

155366 PRIYANKA SAINI MAHADEV PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC34757 131.2862 SANTOSH SAINI

121397 OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT RAMKUNWAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC34758 131.2862 PREMLATA

406770 BHOORA RAM RAWAL RAM MALE OBC34759 131.2862 BHANWARI DEVI

160561 SHAILY KUMARI BALWANT RAI FEMALE OBC34760 131.2862 MAYA DEVI

188347 NEMA RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC34761 131.2862 JEEYON DEVI

428802 MANOJ KUMAR JHABAR MAL MALE OBC34762 131.2862 BIDAMI DEVI

470163 BASANT KUMAR GAUR HEMANT KUMAR GAUR MALE EWS34763 131.2862 SUSHILA DEVI

406260 LAXMAN RAM GANESHA RAM MALE SC34764 131.2862 SUNDAR DEVI

515221 RAHUL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST34765 131.2862 MANJU

616290 MUKESH SAINI RAMESH SAINI MALE OBC34766 131.2862 RAJU DEVI

624900 GAUTAM KUMAR TEJPAL MALE OBC34767 131.2862 MAYA

587124 VIVEKANAND MALIWAD BHEEKHALAL MALIWAD MALE ST34768 131.2862 YESKANTA MALIWAD

557548 ANKIT KUMAR JANGID NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC34769 131.2862 MUNNI DEVI

631919 SAPNA YADAV SHRI BHAGWAN YADAV FEMALE OBC34770 131.2862 SAVITA DEVI

202722 CHANCHAL KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC34771 131.2862 PRAMOD

292814 BHAWANI SHANKAR SONI NARAYAN RAM SONI MALE OBC34772 131.2862 MANJU DEVI

443946 PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MOOLA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34773 131.2862 CHANDU DEVI

364820 NARENDRA YADAV HUKMICHAND YADAV MALE OBC34774 131.2681 EXMREVTI DEVI

265446 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA JATA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS34775 131.2681 PARWATI SHARMA

182466 GHANSHYAM MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST34776 131.2681 KALAVATI BAI

182352 SUNIL MEENA NANDKISHOR MEENA MALE ST34777 131.2681 SUMITRA MEENA

221950 KANA RAM GODARA RAM CHANDRA GODARA MALE OBC34778 131.2681 RUKMA DEVI

241079 NAROTTAM SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS34779 131.2681 DEVAKI

374862 RAHUL SWAMI SURJANDAS SWAMI MALE OBC34780 131.2681 SANTOSH SWAMI

581920 ARJUN MEGHWAL KAILASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC34781 131.2681 KAMLA DEVI MEGHWAL

382717 ABHILASHA AGRAWAL RAMESH CHAND AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS34782 131.2681 PUSPA LATA AGRAWAL

620430 BALVEER SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS34783 131.2681 CHAND KANWAR

553385 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA KAJOR MAL BAIRWA MALE SC34784 131.2681 RAJESHWARI BAIRWA

198975 BHOOPENDRA SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC34785 131.2681 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

260504 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA POORAN CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC34786 131.2681 GAIKHALI DEVI

508215 HEENA SURELA MOTILAL SURELA FEMALE SC34787 131.2681 MANNI DEVI

448920 MANGA RAM HARJI RAM MALE SC34788 131.2681 GOMI DEVI

369854 MINAKSHI SHARMA RAMESHWAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS34789 131.2681 SITA DEVI
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135107 DEEPAK NATH RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC34790 131.2681 KAMLA DEVI

589354 VISHAL SHRIMALI OMKARESHWAR SHRIMALI MALE EWS34791 131.2681 HEMLATA DEVI SHRIMALI

256033 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34792 131.2681 SITA DEVI SHARMA

206754 NARAYAN SINGH RAMNIWAS SINGH MALE EWS34793 131.2681 KUSUMA DEVI

511455 KAMAL KISHOR SITA RAM MALE OBC34794 131.2681 MUNNI DEVI

434260 MANGI LAL MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC34795 131.2681 PARVATI

146174 PRABHU RAM KHILERI MULA RAM MALE OBC34796 131.2681 BALI DEVI

393691 SURESH KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST34797 131.2681 JANKI DEVI

434415 MEVA RAM MAGNA RAM MALE OBC34798 131.2681 DHANEE DEVI

451237 RAKESH PARIHAR CHETAN RAM MALE SC34799 131.2681 PUSI DEVI

626083 LAKHAN JAGDISH MALE SC34800 131.2681 HARDEI

539168 AJAY RAJ SONI MUKESH SONI MALE OBC34801 131.2681 MADHU DEVI

197712 AKASH DAGUR SAHDEV SINGH MALE OBC34802 131.2681 MANJU DEVI

453024 SOHAN RAM PUNIYA HANUTA RAM PUNIYA MALE OBC34803 131.2681 RASAL DEVI

131950 VIJAY SINGH GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC34804 131.2681 BIDAMI DEVI

394317 AJAY NAINIWAL RAMJI LAL MALE SC34805 131.2681 KELA DEVI

237106 DEVLAL GURJAR SHANKER LAL MALE MBC34806 131.2681 RUKMA DEVI

365361 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS34807 131.2681 SUMAN DEVI

155475 JUNED KHAN FARUKH HUSSAIN MALE OBC34808 131.2681 AKHTREE

618768 MAMTA KANWAR PUSHPENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC34809 131.2681 KAMLA DEVI

321605 SUNIL YADAV PRAHALAD YADAV MALE OBC34810 131.2681 BIMALA DEVI

241792 SAYRA BANU ABDUL LATIF PINJARA FEMALE OBC34811 131.2681 RAZIA BEGAM

437002 MANOJ KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR MALE OBC34812 131.2681 SAROJ DEVI

143290 JAIDEEP HULASHCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS34813 131.2681 PUSPA DEVI

339234 RAHUL VARMA HEERA LAL VARMA MALE SC34814 131.2681 GATTU DEVI

233506 VINOD KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC34815 131.2681 MULI DEVI

435224 RAMPYARI RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC34816 131.2681 SUKHI DEVI

555269 GHANSHYAM GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC34817 131.2681 NIWASI DEVI

367972 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS34818 131.2681 PREM DEVI

446196 SUNIL BHATI MANCHARAM BHATI MALE OBC34819 131.2681 LEELA DEVI

622963 MEENAKSHI BIJARNIYA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC34820 131.2681 SANTOSH DEVI

465710 CHARANDEEP CHARAN RAJU DAN MALE OBC34821 131.2681 LEHRA KANWAR

427116 MANISHA  MEENA SHRAWAN KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST34822 131.2681 SUBHITA DEVI

616858 SUMAN RAMNIWAS ROYAL FEMALE OBC34823 131.2681 NARAYANI DEVI

193443 PAVAN SHARMA RAM KUMAR MALE EWS34824 131.2681 GEETA

398238 PRITI SHEKHAWAT HANSRAJ SINGH FEMALE EWS34825 131.2681 BALA DEVI

224116 JAICHAND SARAN RAM KUMAR SARAN MALE OBC34826 131.2681 VIMALA DEVI

125500 HANSRAJ VERMA GIGA RAM MALE SC34827 131.2681 SAVITRI DEVI

171300 GUNJAN GOYAL SANJEEV GOYAL FEMALE EWS34828 131.2681 NISHA GOYAL

200657 BRAJRAJ SINGH GANGARAM MALE OBC34829 131.2681 KAMLA

554340 GOVIND CHOUDHARY RAMSAHAY JAT MALE OBC34830 131.2681 VIMLA DEVI

547273 NIKITA DEVENDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC34831 131.2681 SANTOSH

469419 RAJESH BHATI BHALA RAM MALE OBC34832 131.2681 PANCHI DEVI

267385 RAHUL MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS34833 131.2681 HEMANDREE

200849 TRIPTI SHARMA PURSOTTAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS34834 131.2681 POONAM SHARMA

369916 MEGHANA YADAV KANA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC34835 131.2681 BIMLA DEVI

482751 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BHAIRU LAL MEENA MALE ST34836 131.2500 BADRI MEENA

394109 KARAM CHAND KANWADIYA BHAGWAN SHAY KANWADIYA MALE SC34837 131.2500 GEETA DEVI

202079 YADUVENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC34838 131.2500 GEETA DEVI

459839 BHARAT R RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC34839 131.2500 MANJU DEVI

389689 NAVEEN KUMAR SWARNKAR KUNJ BIHARI SWARNKAR MALE OBC34840 131.2500 SHAKUN SONI

572090 HIRENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL VAGA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC34841 131.2500 GERI DEVI

576679 DEV JOSHI BHARAT JOSHI MALE GEN34842 131.2500 YESBINA JOSHI

315494 SHIV RAJ MAHAWAR BABU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC34843 131.2500 GANGA DEVI

305236 RAJ KUMAR BHADER SINGH MALE OBC34844 131.2500 SANTRO

422374 RIYA SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC34845 131.2500 RAJBALA

267133 BHOORA SINGH LODHE PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC34846 131.2500 RAJVATEE

205956 HARENDRA HARCHAND MALE SC34847 131.2500 SHASHI

341562 ANIL KHANDELWAL RADHEY SHYAM KHANDELWAL MALE EWS34848 131.2500 LALITA DEVI

624619 ROHIT GURJAR RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC34849 131.2500 SHARDA DEVI
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338898 RAVIKANT JANGID DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC34850 131.2500 SANGEETA JANGID

311890 EKTA SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE GEN34851 131.2500 SAVITRI DEVI

544851 SUMAN SAINI DILIP KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC34852 131.2500 MEERA DEVI

589721 ANIL REGAR MOHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC34853 131.2500 SHUSILA DEVI

491713 MAHAVEER PRASAD MATHURIA RAMAVTAR MATHURIA MALE EWS34854 131.2500 SAVITRI DEVI

315772 ASHOK KUMAR BHAT BHOMA RAM BHAT MALE OBC34855 131.2500 GEETA DEVI

267232 MADHAV DAGUR HARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC34856 131.2500 LAXMI RANA

145567 PUSHPENDAR SAINI BANSHI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC34857 131.2500 SHRWANI DEVI

381346 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH SHARMA MALE EWS34858 131.2500 LUXMI DEVI

167512 HEMRAJ MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST34859 131.2500 DHOULI DEVI

492341 SUNIL MEHTA BANVARI LAL MALE OBC34860 131.2500 KRANTI BAI

493534 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA GIRDHAREE LAL BAIRWA MALE SC34861 131.2500 SUSHILA DEVI

126519 LAXMI CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34862 131.2500 RAMKANYA

332262 NITISH KUMAR MISHRA REWATI PRASAD MISHRA MALE EWS34863 131.2500 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

405597 GYAN PRAKASH SAINI SUNDA RAM SAINI MALE OBC34864 131.2500 KAMLA DEVI

199475 RAMBHAROSI YADRAM MALE OBC34865 131.2500 JAMUNA DEVI

315964 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA KEDAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN34866 131.2500 MEERA SHARMA

250879 SAROJ PRAJAPAT SUGANARAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC34867 131.2500 RUKAMANI DEVI

388362 VINOD YADAV BHOMARAM YADAV MALE OBC34868 131.2500 CHHOTA DEVI

573801 LALIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY PANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34869 131.2500 YESMANJU DEVI CHOUDHARY

439240 AMIRDEEN AYUB ALI MALE OBC34870 131.2500 LATURI BANO

340756 SURENDRA JHAJHRA GOPAL LAL MALE OBC34871 131.2500 RUKMA DEVI

319497 RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC34872 131.2500 RAMBAI

534018 ANISHA JAREDA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST34873 131.2500 RAJANTI MEENA

491153 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA ROOPRAM MEENA MALE ST34874 131.2500 KAJODI DEVI

374233 RAHUL MEENA JAINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST34875 131.2500 MANBHAR MEENA

137374 JAY KUMAR PAPPU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC34876 131.2500 SHYANA DEVI

231190 DIVYA RANKAWAT OM PRAKASH RANKAWAT FEMALE OBC34877 131.2500 PUSHPA DEVI

233622 SANJILA SIDDH KALWANIYA SHRIRAM SIDDH KALWANIYA FEMALE OBC34878 131.2500 SHAMPU DEVI

333064 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS34879 131.2500 SUNITA DEVI

378777 RAMJILAL CHOUDHARY DHANNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34880 131.2500 RATANI DEVI

354049 KULDEEP GURJAR MUNNA BABU MALE MBC34881 131.2500 RAMSHAKHI DEVI

507199 MANISH PARASARIYA JORA RAM MALE OBC34882 131.2500 OMA DEVI

234552 ESHA CHOUDHARY SHATRUGHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34883 131.2500 SUNITA CHOUDHARY

253415 RAHUL KASWAN MUKHRAM KASWAN MALE OBC34884 131.2500 BHANWARI DEVI

156770 AJAY KUMAR CHET RAM MALE SC34885 131.2500 MAMTA

333268 SURAJ MAL JARAWAL GHISHA LAL JARAWAL MALE OBC34886 131.2319 SONI DEVI JARAWAL

231391 MAMTA NITHARWAL J P NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC34887 131.2319 SOHANI NITHARWAL

402553 RAJ KUMAR GHASAL RAM CHANDRA GHASAL MALE OBC34888 131.2319 RATANI DEVI GHASAL

147977 DHEERENDRA SINGH MAHIYARIYA ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC34889 131.2319 MADHU BALA

623160 VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC34890 131.2319 JAMNA KANWAR

194159 AJAY KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE OBC34891 131.2319 URMILA

126298 SHIV RAJ REGAR HIRA LAL REGAR MALE SC34892 131.2319 GAMALA DEVI

418473 AJAY SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC34893 131.2319 BANARSI DEVI

312486 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY SHAITAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34894 131.2319 GULAB DEVI

547846 AMRITA KUMARI NITHARWAL PURAN MAL FEMALE OBC34895 131.2319 TARAMANI DEVI

402097 VIKAS BAJYA SHARWAN LAL BAJYA MALE OBC34896 131.2319 PREM DEVI

499968 SHUBHAM MODI DHANRAJ MODI MALE OBC34897 131.2319 CHANDRA KALA

527409 JOGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN SOHAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS34898 131.2319 PRAKASH KUNWAR

435832 AMAN PANWAR RAGHUNATH PANWAR MALE OBC34899 131.2319 MANJU DEVI

350224 JAIRAM YADAV BADRI PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC34900 131.2319 SHRAVAN DEVI

488736 VISHNU NAGAR RAMSWAROOP NAGAR MALE OBC34901 131.2319 SANTOSH BAI

348551 PRASHANT SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS34902 131.2319 SONI SHARMA

326566 SHEESH RAM MAWALIYA MOOL CHAND MAWALIYA MALE OBC34903 131.2319 BIDAMI DEVI

538373 RAHUL SAINI PREM PRAKASH SAINI MALE GEN34904 131.2319 SANTRA DEVI

380412 AARTI KUMARI CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC34905 131.2319 SAYAR DEVI

630702 PAWAN KUMAR DHARAM SINGH SHARMA MALE OBC34906 131.2319 SAROJ DEVI

371411 MITTHAN LAL SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34907 131.2319 GOMTI DEVI

146996 RAHUL SINGH KHARRA JHABAR MAL MALE OBC34908 131.2319 BHAGAWANI DEVI

295902 SACHIN KUMAR SANJIV KUMAR MALE OBC34909 131.2319 SAROJ DEVI
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340078 RAHUL SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS34910 131.2319 SAVITRI SHARMA

270389 MINAL SONI ISHWAR LAL SONI FEMALE OBC34911 131.2319 YESSUSHILA DEVI

627640 SAURAV SAINI GOPAL PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC34912 131.2319 VIJAY LAXMI SAINI

285103 VIKAS KUMAR DEV KARAN SAHARAN MALE OBC34913 131.2319 MUKESH DEVI

306632 DINESH KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC34914 131.2319 GITA DEVI

240884 RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34915 131.2319 DHANNI BAI PRAJAPAT

497899 HARSHITA GAUR PRAVEEN KUMAR GAUR FEMALE OBC34916 131.2319 NAND KANWAR GAUR

387165 RAVINDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT DAULAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN34917 131.2319 BEENA KANWAR

318099 BIRBAL MAHALA DHANNA RAM MAHALA MALE OBC34918 131.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

489617 DHARM RAJ NAGAR SATYANARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC34919 131.2319 BASANTI BAI

131760 JEETRAM JAT JATAN JAT MALE OBC34920 131.2319 MATHURA DEVI

379570 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS34921 131.2319 MAMTA DEVI

303496 RAMSWAROOP MOHAN LAL MALE OBC34922 131.2319 NORA DEVI

444093 VIKRAM SOLANKI AMRIT LAL MALE SC34923 131.2319 INDRA DEVI

591707 AAKASH LOHAR DADAM CHAND LOHAR MALE OBC34924 131.2319 LAXMI BAI

265319 DURGA MAHESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT LAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS34925 131.2319 SUNITA DEVI SHEKHAWAT

473205 PREETI SHARMA MURLI MANOHAR SUROTHIYA FEMALE GEN34926 131.2319 MADHU SHARMA

224578 SITA RAM BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC34927 131.2319 SHARDA DEVI

491702 KULDEEP SINGH TANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN34928 131.2319 MAN KANWAR

390588 PRAVEEN SINGH  GURJAR RAMJILAL GURJAR MALE MBC34929 131.2319 NARAYANI DEVI

228423 SAGAR SWAMI NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC34930 131.2319 GEETA SWAMI

454978 MAHENDRA KUMAR NEMA RAM MALE SC34931 131.2319 DHEFI DEVI

569359 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN CHANDAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN34932 131.2319 YESSANTU KUNWAR

609707 SUBHASH CHAND GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC34933 131.2319 KOYALI DEVI

546531 PRIYA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC34934 131.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

244514 AYUSH RAO JAGDALEY RAM KRISHNA JAGDALEY MALE GEN34935 131.2319 YESVANDANA JAGDALEY

228166 KISHOR MEGHWAL BHAGIRATH RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC34936 131.2319 RATNI

141079 ASHISH MEENA SURGYAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST34937 131.2319 BABITA DEVI

441792 SHARVAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM MALE OBC34938 131.2319 JAMNA DEVI

607941 YUVRAJ VAISHNAV BHAGWATI LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC34939 131.2319 SUSHILA DEVI

125188 LEELADHAR PRAJAPAT SHARWAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34940 131.2319 SUSHILA DEVI

506370 RAMVILAS INANIYAN RAM RATAN INANIYAN MALE OBC34941 131.2319 BHANWRAI

377579 NARESH KUMAR YADAV HARPHOOL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC34942 131.2138 EXMMEVA DEVI

147569 VIKAS KASHYAP KESARI LAL KASHYAP MALE OBC34943 131.2138 SITA DEVI

533295 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA MITHA LAL MEENA MALE ST34944 131.2138 ANANDI DEVI

123293 DHEERAJ SAIN MURARI LAL SAIN MALE OBC34945 131.2138 TARA DEVI

595843 HEMANT TAK BHAGWATI LAL TANK MALE OBC34946 131.2138 LALITA DEVI

141404 NAGENDRA SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS34947 131.2138 KAMLA DEVI

550852 KALPESH DEORA ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS34948 131.2138 OM KANWAR

536532 Bhaskar Rawat Mahesh Chand Rawat MALE OBC34949 131.2138 KALAVATI DEVI

392295 ABLESH MEENA HANSRAM MEENA MALE ST34950 131.2138 DROPATI MEENA

322626 VARSHA MOYAL GOPAL LAL TAILOR FEMALE OBC34951 131.2138 TARA DEVI

549033 MANISHA RAM CHANDRA FEMALE OBC34952 131.2138 DHANNI DEVI

261579 AMIT KUMAR SAINI GULAB CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC34953 131.2138 BHORI DEVI

545254 MAMTA MADAN LAL MAWALIYA FEMALE OBC34954 131.2138 ACHEE DEVI

434081 NUTAN BALOT NARENDRA SINGH BALOT MALE GEN34955 131.2138 HUKUM KANWAR

479657 SUNNY KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST34956 131.2138 DWARIKA MEENA

417455 CHETAN GUPTA SHOBHA RAM MALE EWS34957 131.2138 ANOKH BAI

143343 VIRENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS34958 131.2138 RATAN KANWAR

211135 POONAM MALI SOHAN LAL MALI FEMALE OBC34959 131.2138 KAMLA DEVI

431559 PAPPU RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE SC34960 131.2138 DHAPU DEVI

469044 LALITA RAJ SOHAN RAM FEMALE SC34961 131.2138 SANGEETA

513669 GOVIND SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE GEN34962 131.2138 GOGA KANWAR

210052 DEEPAK KUMAR KHATI BHAIRU LAL KHATI MALE OBC34963 131.2138 DURGA DEVI

152208 BALRAM YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV MALE OBC34964 131.2138 SHANTI DEVI

613761 POOJA YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV FEMALE OBC34965 131.2138 UGANTA DEVI

277844 KUSH SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN34966 131.2138 YESCHANDRIKA SHARMA

366574 SAGAR PANCHOLI RAMESH CHAND PANCHOLI MALE EWS34967 131.2138 GAYATARI DEVI

479187 SHARVAN KUMAR SAIN UMASHANKAR SAIN MALE OBC34968 131.2138 ANJANA SAIN

223064 MADAN PRAJAPAT NEMI CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC34969 131.2138 SANTOSH DEVI
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215225 AKSHAT PATRIIYA AKHILESH PATRIYA MALE EWS34970 131.2138 MEENAKSHI PATRIYA

152936 URVASHI GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN34971 131.2138 HEMA GUPTA

526918 KARANVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN34972 131.2138 VINOD KANWAR CHUNDAWAT

615342 PRIYA YADAV HAWA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC34973 131.2138 SUSHILA DEVI

422963 RAVIKANT SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC34974 131.2138 MAMTA DEVI

185001 RIYA SUWALKA GHANSHYAM SUWALKA FEMALE GEN34975 131.2138 SEEMA SUWALKA

264358 PAWAN KUMAR GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC34976 131.2138 SUNITA GURJAR

427498 KOMAL MOTI LAL FEMALE OBC34977 131.2138 REKHA DEVI

309466 AMAN PAREEK DALEEP KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS34978 131.2138 SILOCHANA DEVI

190924 CHAVI SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN34979 131.2138 NEELAM SHARMA

372203 SHREYANSH MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST34980 131.2138 BHAGWATI DEVI

231510 BABAR BHAN SINGH KUMBH SINGH MALE EWS34981 131.2138 SHAYAR KANWAR

269543 MANISH KUMAR SHIVDATT MALE OBC34982 131.2138 CHANDRA VATI

488718 GOPAL JAT RAMAVATAR JAT MALE OBC34983 131.2138 SALOCHANA DEVI

387669 VISHNU SHARMA CHANDRA BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS34984 131.2138 ASHA DEVI

307226 SUMIT BHAMBHU RAJENDER BHAMBHU MALE OBC34985 131.2138 VANDANA BHAMBHU

311746 ANKITA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS34986 131.2138 VIJAYLAXMI

581037 JITENDRA SINGH JHALA MOHAN SINGH JHALA MALE EWS34987 131.1957 SAJJAN KUNWAR

384587 SHIVDAYAL PRAJAPAT KANJI KUMHAR MALE OBC34988 131.1957 NARVADA DEVI

397154 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS34989 131.1957 KANCHAN DEVI SHARMA

557463 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY PRABHU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC34990 131.1957 SOPYARI DEVI

444520 RAJOO RAM RUGANATA RAM MALE SC34991 131.1957 ANASI DEVI

249447 POOJA SWAMI GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC34992 131.1957 SANTOSH DEVI

437509 MOHIT DWIVEDI ASHOK DWIVEDI MALE EWS34993 131.1957 KANTA DWIVEDI

197771 SURAJ KUMAR ,RAMBABU MALE OBC34994 131.1957 NEETA

465592 ANAND DAVE VIJAY KUMAR MALE EWS34995 131.1957 PREMLATA

630674 YOGESH KUMAR LAXMINARAYAN MALE OBC34996 131.1957 URMILA DEVI

398900 Ravindra Kumar Bansal Ganga Sahay Bansal MALE EWS34997 131.1957 MANJU GUPTA

480838 ROSHAN KUMAR MEENA GOPI RAM MEENA MALE ST34998 131.1957 RUKMANI DEVI

497947 VISHAL PRAJAPATI SURAJ MAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC34999 131.1957 GEETA BAI

132488 BALDEV JAT RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC35000 131.1957 MANBHAR DEVI

250655 KANTA LILU RAM FEMALE OBC35001 131.1957 RAMI DEVI

477507 POOJA KUMARI SUMAN KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE OBC35002 131.1957 CHANDA SUMAN

429402 DEEPAK BADSARA RAMSWROOP MALE OBC35003 131.1957 VIMALA DEVI

142238 SUBHASH CHAND ROLANIYA SHANKAR LAL ROLANIYA MALE OBC35004 131.1957 GULABI DEVI

393009 POORAN BHADHALIYA RAMJI LAL BHADHALIYA MALE OBC35005 131.1957 SPSAJANA DEVI

480819 AMBRISH GOUTAM SHAMBHU DAYAL GOUTAM MALE GEN35006 131.1957 INDIRA SHARMA

205312 PRAVIN RATHORE TARA SINGH RATHORE MALE OBC35007 131.1957 SUNITA RATHORE

547235 SUSHILA RAR RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC35008 131.1957 BHANWARI DEVI

203945 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC35009 131.1957 RAJ KUMARI

494823 SHOAIB AKHTAR MOHAMMAD ILIYAS MALE OBC35010 131.1957 SHABNAM BEGAM

540552 TEENA SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC35011 131.1957 BHAWARI DEVI

400577 AKASH BHARGAV VINOD BHARGAV MALE OBC35012 131.1957 SULOCHANA DEVI

289728 ALKA RAMKUMAR SIHAG FEMALE OBC35013 131.1957 SAROJ

354355 LOKENDRA SINGH KHANGAROTH SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN35014 131.1957 RAJESH KANWAR

406390 GIRDHAR SINGH SHAMBU SINGH MALE EWS35015 131.1957 PREMI KANWAR

603917 Harsh Mehta TULSI RAM MEHTA MALE GEN35016 131.1957 YESKALAWATI

461862 ARJUN RAM VELA RAM MALE OBC35017 131.1957 KARMO DEVI

510082 NIKITA VISHNOI KALU RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC35018 131.1957 SAROJ VISHNOI

308526 ASHOK KUMAR PARTHVIRAM MALE OBC35019 131.1957 BADU

344973 HEMRAJ BUNKER GOPAL LAL BUNKER MALE SC35020 131.1957 BHANWARI DEVI

536202 RAKSHITA GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR MATHURIA FEMALE EWS35021 131.1957 KANTA DEVI

236487 SHAKTI SINGH HADA BHANWAR SINGH HADA MALE GEN35022 131.1957 BHANWAR KANWAR

441042 MAHENDRA RAM PRABHA RAM MALE OBC35023 131.1957 LOONI DEVI

299639 KAMINI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC35024 131.1957 MAYA DEVI

145031 AKSHAT JOSHI AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS35025 131.1957 SANDHYA JOSHI

272999 BHAVESH PATIDAR HARISH PATIDAR MALE OBC35026 131.1957 YESKANKU PATIDAR

344193 KAMLESH GURJAR GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC35027 131.1957 JANAKI DEVI

621606 MOHIT KUMAR GOUR VINOD KUMAR GOUR MALE EWS35028 131.1957 KANTA DEVI

133140 HARI SINGH SANWAR MAL MALE SC35029 131.1775 SANTI DEVI
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424242 VIKASH JHAJHARIA DHARMPAL SINGH MALE OBC35030 131.1775 CHHOTI DEVI

228470 SOHAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT BISHAN SINGH MALE EWS35031 131.1775 RAJU DEVI

357326 ANUPAM CHOUDHARY HARDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35032 131.1775 RAMPYARI DEVI

170033 RAJVEER MOHAN LAL MALE SC35033 131.1775 LAJJA DEVI

268322 KAPIL KUMAR PARMAR SHYAM VEER SINGH MALE EWS35034 131.1775 MEENA DEVI

293892 DHARMENDAR SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS35035 131.1775 PAREM KANWAR

290265 PANKAJ KUMAR BHAMBOO JAGDISH CHANDRA BHAMBOO MALE OBC35036 131.1775 VIMLA DEVI

333599 HEMRAJ BUNKAR KALU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC35037 131.1775 LAXMI DEVI

312007 ANIL KUMAR BISHANA RAM MALE OBC35038 131.1775 NORANGNI DEVI

299680 SANJAY SINGH ROHITASH MALE OBC35039 131.1775 SAROJ

367811 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC35040 131.1775 LALI DEVI

160349 DAYA RAM GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC35041 131.1775 MANNI DEVI

299595 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY SOHAN LAL PANDEY MALE EWS35042 131.1775 KAVITA DEVI

527658 NILESH AMETA JAMANA SHANKER AMETA MALE GEN35043 131.1775 MANJU DEVI

526943 HARIOM SINGH PARIHAR PRAVEEN SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC35044 131.1775 REKHA PARIHAR

426042 URMILA DURGA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC35045 131.1775 MEERA DEVI

464464 BHAGIRATH PARIHAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC35046 131.1775 LEELA DEVI

172761 VIJAY KUMAR KOLI MUNSHI LAL MALE SC35047 131.1775 KAMLA DEVI

231414 RADHESHYAM SADH GANESH DAS SADH MALE OBC35048 131.1775 RAMESHWARI DEVI

552878 CHEETAR LAL MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA MALE ST35049 131.1775 MANGALI DEVI

386270 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS35050 131.1775 LAXMI DEVI

160450 ARVIND BALRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35051 131.1775 SAROJ CHOUDHARY

199191 MOHIT SAINI RAMKISHAN SAINI MALE OBC35052 131.1775 PARO DEVI

631892 PRADEEP KUMAR MANGHNANI TEJU MAL MALE OBC35053 131.1775 SANGEETA DEVI

576772 GOVIND PATIDAR JAGAPAL PATIDAR MALE OBC35054 131.1775 YESKACHARI PATIDAR

144208 RAMCHANDRA JAT JIVRAJ JAT MALE OBC35055 131.1775 INDRA DEVI

532208 POOJA SHARMA NAGENDRA MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN35056 131.1775 NIRMALA DEVI

258366 PRAKASH SAINI KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC35057 131.1775 KAUSHALYA DEVI

306265 JASMINE GOYAL SHISHAN GOYAL FEMALE GEN35058 131.1775 SANTOSH GOYAL

556314 HEMRAJ GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC35059 131.1775 ANOKH DEVI

469367 ROOP SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS35060 131.1775 MAFA KANWAR

512029 MONA LAKHARA RAMAVATAR LAKHARA FEMALE OBC35061 131.1775 SUSHILA LAKHARA

595410 MAHENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE GEN35062 131.1775 YESSURAJ KUNWAR

573944 SAKSHI LADOTI PHOOL PRAKASH LADOTI FEMALE SC35063 131.1775 YESANITA LADOTI

225607 SAGAR PURI VASUDEV PURI MALE OBC35064 131.1775 SUNITA PURI

204826 SHYAM SUNDER NANDRAM MALE OBC35065 131.1775 SUNITA

486133 KANHAIYA LAL HEMRAJ MALE OBC35066 131.1775 VIMLA BAI

441325 MANOHAR LAL MANGILAL MALE OBC35067 131.1775 MOHANI DEVI

328176 ANKIT TINKER DEVI LAL TINKER MALE OBC35068 131.1775 BABITA TINKER

294212 RAVINDER KUMAR NATTHU RAM MALE SC35069 131.1775 RAJO DEVI

460585 MAGRAJ DAN NARAYAN DAN MALE OBC35070 131.1775 BHANWARI KANWAR

289134 PRANJAL VIJAY PAL FEMALE OBC35071 131.1775 ANUJA DEVI

248137 RAHUL CHOURASIYA BASANT CHOURASIYA MALE OBC35072 131.1775 KIRAN CHOURASIYA

159172 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS35073 131.1594 GEETA DEVI

408986 PAWAN KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC35074 131.1594 SARSWATI DEVI

261612 MUNESH MEENA MALKHAN MEENA MALE ST35075 131.1594 DHOLA DEVI

525122 TARUNA DASHORA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE EWS35076 131.1594 MAYA DEVI

346487 KRIPA BAI SAINI BRAJ MOHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC35077 131.1594 MAYA DEVI

549631 LAVESH KUMAR DEVI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC35078 131.1594 YESMAMTA GURJAR

456056 PUKH RAJ VISHNOI BIRMA RAM MALE OBC35079 131.1594 RAMEE DEVI

166392 MANISH KUMAR VERMA RAJKUMAR VERMA MALE SC35080 131.1594 BEENA VERMA

206219 SAURABH JAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN MALE GEN35081 131.1594 SADHANA

327513 ABHISHEK SAINI PURUSHOTTAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC35082 131.1594 RAJANI DEVI

310160 KULDEEP BHIDASARA BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC35083 131.1594 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

384544 SUNIL KUMAR NITHARWAL PRABHU DAYAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC35084 131.1594 KAMLA DEVI

574400 DINESH MENARIA BHAGWATI LAL MENARIA MALE GEN35085 131.1594 LAXMI DEVI

499382 JITENDRA SINGH JODHA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS35086 131.1594 GOVIND

470419 SWEETY GEHLOT GAJE SINGH GEHLOT FEMALE OBC35087 131.1594 KUSUM GEHLOT

328770 SHREEMOHAN MEENA JAGDEESH BABU MALE ST35088 131.1594 BRAHM BAI

190501 PRADUMN PREM SINGH MALE OBC35089 131.1594 SHANKUNTLA
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187606 ASU RAM URJA RAM MALE OBC35090 131.1594 KALI DEVI

358055 DHARMRAJ VERMA BANSHI LAL VERMA MALE SC35091 131.1594 NAINA DEVI

184920 MONIKA KUMARI MEHTA GULAB CHAND MEHTA FEMALE OBC35092 131.1594 ASHA MEHTA

412921 MANGI LAL LOVEVANSHI GOVIND LAL MALE OBC35093 131.1594 SHANTI BAI

216021 KALU RAM GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC35094 131.1594 SHANTI DEVI GURJAR

184389 HRITIK GAUTAM SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN35095 131.1594 RAJSHREE GAUTAM

564706 BALVEER CHOUDHARY SHIVJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35096 131.1594 NYALI DEVI

170071 LOKENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC35097 131.1594 SANTOSH

476281 HEMANT MANGAL DEVKI NANDAN MANGAL MALE EWS35098 131.1594 SEEMA AGRAWAL

444739 VIKENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS35099 131.1594 PUSHPA KANWAR

628959 YATENDRA KUMAR HUBBLAL MALE OBC35100 131.1594 GEETA

231554 RAMSWAROOP TARD NANURAM TARD MALE OBC35101 131.1594 SUMAN DEVI

266824 SANTOSHI KUMARI PRAJAPAT BIHARI LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC35102 131.1594 RAJANTI DEVI

124880 ARUN DIDWANIYA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE SC35103 131.1594 NIRMALA DEVI

379870 SEEMA JAT RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC35104 131.1594 KANWARI DEVI

122496 SACHIN JANGID POLU RAM JANGID MALE OBC35105 131.1594 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

328342 NEELAM YADAV GANPAT YADAV FEMALE OBC35106 131.1594 JAMMU DEVI

216018 PARMESHWAR DHAKER JAY RAM DHAKER MALE OBC35107 131.1594 TOMA DEVI

383181 DEEPAK VERMA HARI NARAIN VERMA MALE SC35108 131.1413 RAJ VERMA

267595 PRASHANT VEER SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC35109 131.1413 RAMA SINGH

496096 MAHAVEER SOLANKI SOHAN LAL MALE OBC35110 131.1413 SANTOSH BAI

304440 LAL CHAND MANI RAM MALE SC35111 131.1413 RAMESHWARI

358993 SHIVDATT PAREEK SHANKAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS35112 131.1413 NISHA DEVI PAREEK

465163 GANESH KHADAW MAHESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35113 131.1413 KAUSHILYA

491964 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC35114 131.1413 RAJA BAI

437916 JITENDER SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS35115 131.1413 PARSH KANWAR

583792 SHAKTI SINGH RAO BALU SINGH MALE OBC35116 131.1413 DURGA KUNWAR RAO

409720 PADMINI ACHARYA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS35117 131.1413 MADHU BALA

502109 RAHUL VISHWAKARMA KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC35118 131.1413 SARJU BAI

154673 MOHIT CHANDOLIYA RAJESH CHANDOLIYA MALE SC35119 131.1413 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

240445 BALRAM NAGAR MADAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC35120 131.1413 MANJU BAI

337963 PRADHUMAN SINGH KILANOT RAJBAHADUR SINGH KILANOT MALE GEN35121 131.1413 LAXMI KANWAR

195653 TANU KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC35122 131.1413 BOBY DEVI

189034 SURESH KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC35123 131.1413 MEERA DEVI

623920 SANDEEP SINGH PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC35124 131.1413 SHAKUNTALA

350354 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA LAKSHMINARAYAN VERMA MALE SC35125 131.1413 BIMLA DEVI

437967 KAILASH KUMAR SHIMBHU RAM MALE OBC35126 131.1413 PAPPU DEVI

555203 GARIMA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS35127 131.1413 ARCHANA SHARMA

157250 ASHISH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC35128 131.1413 PREM LATA DEVI

619289 ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT RAJU RAM MALE OBC35129 131.1413 SAMPATI DEVI

210919 NARENDRA SINGH MEENA KESAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST35130 131.1413 SALITA DEVI MEENA

157440 MANISH KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC35131 131.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

126136 ROOPCHAND KUMAWAT JAGOORAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC35132 131.1232 SHRAWANI DEVI

629851 RISHI RAJ DATA RAM MALE SC35133 131.1232 RAJBALA DEVI

613705 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC35134 131.1232 LALEE DEVI

359954 BABITA DILBAG SINGH FEMALE GEN35135 131.1232 SHAKUNTLA

545460 SNEH LATA SAINI SAMPAT SAINI FEMALE OBC35136 131.1232 SANTRA DEVI

299495 GURUDUTT SWAMI MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC35137 131.1232 SUMITRA  DEVI SWAMI

394166 CHANCHAL KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC35138 131.1232 DAKHA DEVI

125347 BAIYANT SINGH YADAV SARDAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC35139 131.1232 DHANNI DEVI

435579 RAMESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC35140 131.1232 SHANTI DEVI

499289 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS35141 131.1232 KAVERI DEVI

469054 PRAKASH BHINYA RAM MALE OBC35142 131.1232 BIRA DEVI

343167 ABHISHEK SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN35143 131.1232 SUNITA DEVI

284964 VIKRANT CHOUDHARY JAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC35144 131.1232 SUNITA DEVI

257770 VIKRAM MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST35145 131.1232 DHANPATI DEVI MEENA

566392 SUNIL KUMAR JAT RAM DAYAL JAT MALE OBC35146 131.1232 LADA DEVI

231569 GAJENDAR NATH SHARVAN NATH MALE OBC35147 131.1232 DIPA

121221 HARI RAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC35148 131.1232 RUKMA DEVI

288853 AMIT KUMAR SATPAL MALE OBC35149 131.1232 LEELA DEVI
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392339 GOVIND YADAV LALIT YADAV MALE OBC35150 131.1232 SUMAN YADAV

583391 GAVISH PATIDAR BHUPENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC35151 131.1232 YESJAMNA DEVI

143985 KAPIL KUMAR MATOLIYA JITENDRA KUMAR MATOLIYA MALE EWS35152 131.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

303508 MONIKA BALVIR SINGH FEMALE SC35153 131.1232 MUKESH KUMARI

127923 YASH VAISHNAV ASHVINI KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC35154 131.1232 REKHA VAISHNAV

170565 KOMAL RANI MAGAN SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC35155 131.1232 SANTOSH SAINI

338105 MAYANK KUMAR DHANIA SANWAR MAL DHANIA MALE SC35156 131.1232 KAUSHALYA DEVI

461413 KHIM SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS35157 131.1232 PUSHPA KANWAR

410457 RATANA RAM CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC35158 131.1232 PAVNI DEVI

146626 HARIOM SHARMA SHYAMSUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS35159 131.1232 MAINA DEVI

338304 SHIVAM SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN35160 131.1232 SONIYA SHARMA

130771 PRATAP GURJAR SHYORAJ GURJAR MALE MBC35161 131.1232 SEETA GURJAR

249205 TAMANNA  SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN35162 131.1232 DURGA DEVI SHARMA

355269 KHUSHI AGARWAL GYAN CHAND AGARWAL FEMALE EWS35163 131.1232 KIRAN AGARWAL

389955 DHARA SINGH SINGLA MOHAN LAL SINGLA MALE OBC35164 131.1232 SURGYAN DEVI

460502 BALKA RAM GOKLA RAM MALE MBC35165 131.1232 CHAMPA DEVI

198122 HARSH MALIK CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE EWS35166 131.1232 MONIKA

310314 VIJAY SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS35167 131.1232 MANJU KANWAR

511229 SHANTI RAWAT RAM FEMALE OBC35168 131.1232 TIJA DEVI

208585 HIMESH SALVI NARAYAN LAL SALVI MALE SC35169 131.1232 TEENA DEVI

461952 NARESH SINGH GEHLOT HEERA LAL GEHLOT MALE OBC35170 131.1051 YASODA

363494 MOTI LAL LUNA RAM MALE OBC35171 131.1051 EXMPRABHATI DEVI

317511 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA UMMEDI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC35172 131.1051 KAMALA DEVI

370700 RUBINA KHAN ABDUL SHAKUR KHAN FEMALE OBC35173 131.1051 ZARINA KHAN

330080 RAVI SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS35174 131.1051 SHARMILA

315814 VIJAY SHARMA SHRIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS35175 131.1051 ASHA DEVI

361892 RAJ KUMAR YADAV RAMNARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC35176 131.1051 KAUSHLYA DEVI

498904 DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN PRITHVIRAJ JAIN MALE EWS35177 131.1051 MANJU DEVI

423207 RAHUL KHARULIYA RANDHEER SINGH MALE OBC35178 131.1051 USHA DEVI

347569 LOKESH KUMAR JAT BADRI PRASAD JAT MALE OBC35179 131.1051 LACHHI DEVI

455156 PREMA RAM NARSI RAM MALE SC35180 131.1051 SHARDA DEVI

560010 RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35181 131.1051 KANTA DEVI

600313 HEMANT SINGH PATEL FATESINGH PATEL MALE OBC35182 131.1051 YESGULAB PATEL

438952 DURGA JAKHAR BABOO LAL FEMALE OBC35183 131.1051 MANI DEVI

434098 LAL SINGH TAKT SINGH MALE EWS35184 131.1051 SEETA KANWAR

299217 SHRAWAN KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC35185 131.1051 JEEVANI DEVI

504321 BASTI RAM TANDI OM PRAKASH TANDI MALE OBC35186 131.1051 GEETA

622887 ANIL MIRDHA MANGHA RAM MALE OBC35187 131.1051 RUKMA DEVI

605136 PRADHUMN GAUR BHARAT KUMAR GAUR MALE EWS35188 131.1051 PREETI GAUR

329750 TANNU SAHU MAHESH KUMAR SAHU FEMALE OBC35189 131.1051 SITA SAHU

218011 YAMAN SAHU MOTI LAL SAHU MALE OBC35190 131.1051 SANTOSH SAHU

248215 ANJALI KUMAWAT GOVERDHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC35191 131.1051 RAMKANYA  KUMAWAT

503759 MANJU CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC35192 131.1051 PAPPU DEVI

298382 DEEPAK KHERA HANSRAJ KHERA MALE EWS35193 131.1051 AMARJEET KOUR

408095 SUMER SINGH TANHE SINGH MALE EWS35194 131.1051 KAMAL KANWAR

204524 TEJVEER SINGH YOGENDRAPAL SINGH MALE OBC35195 131.1051 LAXMI DEVI

301138 SHUBHAM BISSU JAIPAL BISSU MALE OBC35196 131.1051 PUSHPA

352986 MUKESH JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC35197 131.1051 KANCHAN DEVI

622003 VIKASH ACHARYA RAMSWAROOP ACHARYA MALE OBC35198 131.1051 MANJU DEVI

230663 RAKESH BISHNOI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC35199 131.1051 SHARDA DEVI

618826 RAJVEER RINWA MEHRAM RINWA MALE OBC35200 131.1051 BIRJI DEVI

624134 GHANSHYAM SHARMA CHANDAN MALE EWS35201 131.1051 PREM

362246 MANOJ KUMAR JAINARAYAN MALE OBC35202 131.0870 KAMLA DEVI

313528 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA MALE GEN35203 131.0870 EXMRAJESHWARI

172901 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA SHALENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST35204 131.0870 BEENA MEENA

466455 SURESH SANKHLA LUNA RAM MALE OBC35205 131.0870 TULSI DEVI SANKHLA

624819 CHHAGAN MUNNA RAM MALE OBC35206 131.0870 KIRAN DEVI

292581 MUKESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC35207 131.0870 KAMLA DEVI

371855 MUKESH CHOUDHARY NANU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35208 131.0870 RUDI DEVI

207456 SHYAM SUNDER JAGGO RAM MALE OBC35209 131.0870 KISHAN DEI
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333207 NEERAJ NEHRA SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC35210 131.0870 SUNDER DEVI

462055 SHARWAN KUMAR BISHNOI RAM KISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC35211 131.0870 ALACHEE DEVI

305296 JYOTI JAGDEESH FEMALE OBC35212 131.0870 SUNITA

593957 INDRA PRAJAPAT PRAKASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC35213 131.0870 YESULLASI BAI

382349 RAMSWAROOP MUKKAR MAHADEV MALE MBC35214 131.0870 MISHRO DEVI

212912 RAMKISHAN DAROGA LAXMAN DAROGA MALE OBC35215 131.0870 LALI DEVI

426160 RAJ MAWLIYA RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC35216 131.0870 PARMOD DEVI

324923 MANISH KUMAR INDORIYA MAHENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS35217 131.0870 MAMTA DEVI

327585 ROHIT BHARADWAJ RASIK BIHARI SHARMA MALE GEN35218 131.0870 SUNITA SHARMA

248518 VIJAY PRAKASH DHAKAR GHANSHYAM DHAKAR MALE OBC35219 131.0870 VIMLA DHAKAR

399196 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35220 131.0870 SUNITA SHARMA

413102 PRABHAKAR ALIYA PREM CHAND ALIYA MALE OBC35221 131.0870 SANTOSH ALIYA

180743 AAKASH GOCHER HEERA LAL GOCHER MALE MBC35222 131.0870 GAYTREE DEVI

280898 AMAN BISHNOI RAJKUMAR MALE OBC35223 131.0870 SALOCHANA

251953 NISHA RATHORE MADAN SINGH FEMALE EWS35224 131.0870 KIRAN KANWAR

187340 KISHOR KUMAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC35225 131.0870 RAMBHA DEVI

510683 DINESH MEGHWAL HARKA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC35226 131.0870 BAU DEVI

417497 AVINASH KAHAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC35227 131.0870 KAUSHALYA BAI

604849 MANISH PAL BHADU RAM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY MALE GEN35228 131.0870 MANJU DEVI

191195 BRIJESH KUMAR RAMJI LAL MALE OBC35229 131.0688 EXMRAMKALI

509067 HANUMAN RAM MAGNA RAM MALE OBC35230 131.0688 SANTOSH

423820 AMIT KUMAR BAJRANG LAL MALE SC35231 131.0688 DHARMA DEVI

512767 RAMESH KUMAR BISHNOI RAGHUNATH RAM MALE OBC35232 131.0688 SHANTI DEVI

301009 DEVENDER KUMAR VED PRAKASH JOSHI MALE EWS35233 131.0688 DROPATI

335251 BABU LAL YADAV MURLI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC35234 131.0688 BARJI DEVI

361007 RAM VILAS YADAV PAPPU LAL YADAV MALE OBC35235 131.0688 BHULI DEVI

623330 MAHENDRA LADU RAM MALE SC35236 131.0688 GANPATI DEVI

464843 PUKH RAJ JAIRAJ RAM MALE OBC35237 131.0688 MOHANI

311324 SUSHILA BRIJ LAL FEMALE SC35238 131.0688 RADHA DEVI

182084 MANEESH SUMAN HEMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC35239 131.0688 GEETA SUMAN

374938 SUBHASH CHAND JAT LAL CHAND JAT MALE OBC35240 131.0688 KESHARI DEVI

462577 ASHOK KUMAR PUKH RAJ MALE SC35241 131.0688 AMIYA DEVI

416143 ROHIT KUMAR DAHWA JITENDRA KUMAR MALE SC35242 131.0688 RUKMANI BAI

613084 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BULA RAM YADAV MALE OBC35243 131.0688 SUSHEELA DEVI

509560 PRADEEP CHAND KHOKHAR GODHA RAM MALE OBC35244 131.0688 LADA DEVI

610833 RITU SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC35245 131.0688 SUSHILA DEVI

201907 ANJU SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC35246 131.0688 HEMLATA SAINI

450806 SURESH KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC35247 131.0688 TEEPU DEVI

370032 MADHAV LAVANIYA RAMAN SWAROOP LAVANIYA MALE GEN35248 131.0688 RAJKUMARI LAVANIA

326978 MANJU CHOUDHARY MANSINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC35249 131.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

321298 PRADEEP  JANGID SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC35250 131.0688 MAYA DEVI

433463 NARENDRA SINGH GURJAR JAMANA LAL MALE MBC35251 131.0688 RASAL KANWAR

323551 MUKESH GURJAR DULA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC35252 131.0688 SITA DEVI

289070 ASHOK POONIA BHAGAT SINGH MALE OBC35253 131.0688 SAVITRI

591857 HARSHIT RAMANLAL KALAL MALE OBC35254 131.0688 YESRAMILA DEVI

349307 DEEPESH KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC35255 131.0688 SUSHILA DEVI

568597 AYUSH BHATT BHARAT KISHOR BHATT MALE GEN35256 131.0688 YESCHANDA BHATT

432668 ARVIND KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC35257 131.0688 KAMLA DEVI

128965 YASHWANTIKA SHEKHAWAT NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS35258 131.0688 LAXMI SHEKHAWAT

275116 HEMENDRA SINGH PADIYAR GAMIR SINGH PADIYAR MALE GEN35259 131.0688 YESHIMMAT KUNWAR

254174 POOJA RATI RAM FEMALE OBC35260 131.0688 KRISHANA

233795 SOHAN NATH BHAGIRATH NATH MALE OBC35261 131.0688 REWANTI DEVI

371780 RAHUL BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC35262 131.0688 GEETA DEVI

326547 ANUJ PRAJAPAT LALJEE KUMHAR MALE OBC35263 131.0688 HASAN BAI

440138 BALVEER VISHNOI TULSA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC35264 131.0688 MAHANI DEVI

389249 AJAY PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35265 131.0688 KAMLI DEVI

328384 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35266 131.0507 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

234481 JYOTI PRAKASH PRAJAPATI RAMKARAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC35267 131.0507 RAM KANYA

188745 TULCHHA RAM BANKA RAM MALE OBC35268 131.0507 ANASHI

330377 RAJVEER SINGH SARADHANA KISHAN LAL SARADHANA MALE MBC35269 131.0507 SUNDARI DEVI
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493602 DEVENDRA SEN SATYA NARAYAN SEN MALE OBC35270 131.0507 GEETA SEN

553960 RAJU LAL BAIRWA CHHITAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC35271 131.0507 SHYODHARA DEVI

238956 RANJEET KUMAR REGAR BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC35272 131.0507 PRAKASI BAI

606532 SHRIYA SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE OBC35273 131.0507  DIVMANJU SHARMA

528849 KANHAIYA LAL SEN RAM CHANDRA SEN MALE OBC35274 131.0507 PYARI BAI

355772 KHEM SINGH GURJAR BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC35275 131.0507 DROPATI DEVI

150594 ASHOK KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC35276 131.0507 KAMLA DEVI

541615 SITA CHOUDHARY ROORA RAM REWAR FEMALE OBC35277 131.0507 PATASI DEVI

240930 MAHA DEV PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35278 131.0507 BHULI BAI

293804 RAJENDER KUMAR MOTI SINGH MALE EWS35279 131.0507 PUSHPA

441113 ANIL SANKHLA PREMA RAM SANKHLA MALE OBC35280 131.0507 BEBY DEVI

309702 ABHISHEK GODARA HARCHAND GODARA MALE OBC35281 131.0507 SAVITRI DEVI

396211 KAMLESH JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC35282 131.0507 MOHINI DEVI

476488 NITIN SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS35283 131.0507 VIDYA SHARMA

555743 DIL KHUSH MEENA MISHRI LAL MEENA MALE ST35284 131.0507 SUSHILA DEVI MEENA

501371 SURESH KUSHWAH SATYA NARAYAN KUSHWAH MALE OBC35285 131.0507 SANTOSH BAI

300649 RAJENDER KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC35286 131.0507 GULAB

382487 KOMAL KUMARI PRAJAPATI BADRI NARAIN PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC35287 131.0507 PREM DEVI

127968 PAPPU LAL MALI KISHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC35288 131.0507 TULSI DEVI

249630 RAMNIWAS SAHU MAMRAJ SAHU MALE OBC35289 131.0507 RAMPYARI DEVI

431499 PARAS GODARA ARJUN RAM MALE OBC35290 131.0507 SUGANI

409740 GANG DEV BOOTA RAM MALE SC35291 131.0507 JAMANA DEVI

201856 AJEET SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE MBC35292 131.0507 KALIA DEVI

505310 HIMANSHU CHOUHAN AMRIT LAL MALE SC35293 131.0507 INDRA DEVI

194139 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA SHRIKANT SHARMA MALE EWS35294 131.0507 MADHU SHARMA

331407 SURAJ KUMAR KILANIA SHISHPAL KILANIA MALE SC35295 131.0507 PREM DEVI

403074 ASHOK DHAKA RAMCHANDRA DHAKA MALE OBC35296 131.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

180792 SOHAN LAL GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE MBC35297 131.0507 GEETA BAI

265447 RINKY SAINI MURARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC35298 131.0507 SANJYA DEVI

426281 JAI SURIYA MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE SC35299 131.0507 SAYANA DEVI

198167 HITESH MEENA SAMANDAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST35300 131.0507 JAVITRI

389245 NIKHIL SHARMA ANAND SHARMA MALE GEN35301 131.0507 SAROJ SHARMA

363170 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35302 131.0507 KAUSHLYA DEVI

503462 MANJU SOU MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC35303 131.0507 SUMITRA DEVI

315857 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMRAY SHARMA MALE EWS35304 131.0507 RUKMANI DEVI

294034 KAILASH ACHARYA RAJU RAM ACHARYA MALE OBC35305 131.0507 KAMLA DEVI

233263 GEETA KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC35306 131.0507 MAGI DEVI

251767 ANKITA SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDER FEMALE EWS35307 131.0507 SAROJ DEVI

543869 RASHMI JANGID BAJRANG LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC35308 131.0507 SOHANI DEVI

618866 MANISHA DHAKA RUPA RAM FEMALE OBC35309 131.0507 RADHA DEVI

478981 GOURAV CHANDEL OM PRAKASH CHANDEL MALE SC35310 131.0507 UGANTI DEVI CHANDEL

138674 VISHNU KANWAR MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC35311 131.0507 GEETA DEVI

608727 SHYAM SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC35312 131.0507 KAMLA

534738 AKASH LAKWAD RAMAVTAR LAKWAD MALE ST35313 131.0507 RAMKANYA

433682 NARESH KUMAR GAMNA RAM MALE OBC35314 131.0507 JHEMA DEVI

556819 SANJAY PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35315 131.0507 KALI DEVI

614676 NIKITA JANGIR LEKHRAJ JANGIR FEMALE OBC35316 131.0507 MEERA DEVI

486863 BANTI MEENA GANGADHAR MEENA MALE ST35317 131.0507 KAILASHI DEVI

631650 PRIYANKA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC35318 131.0507 RAJBALA DEVI

605252 VIJAY RAJ RAYKA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE MBC35319 131.0507 SIYA DEVI

465371 GANPAT RAM SURAJBHAN MALE OBC35320 131.0507 KAMALA DEVI

438969 RAMESH BADARDA ARJA RAM MALE OBC35321 131.0507 CHANDA DEVI

298989 ABHISHEK LIMBA ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC35322 131.0507 MAYA DEVI

264653 JITENDRA KUMAR CHOUDARY PAPPU RAJ MALE OBC35323 131.0326 SHREEDEVI

397982 YOGENDRA SINGH MEENA HANS RAM MEENA MALE ST35324 131.0326 SHANTI DEVI

356289 BANWARI LAL SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN35325 131.0326 MANBHAR DEVI SHARMA

180123 RAM NIWAS SUMAN GYARSI RAM SUMAN MALE OBC35326 131.0326 JANKI BAI

426358 DHEERAJ KUMAR JANGID JAWAHAR MAL JANGID MALE OBC35327 131.0326 MANORMA

127716 SANGEETA KUMAWAT SURENDRA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC35328 131.0326 SITA KUMAWAT

363017 LALA RAM MEENA JAI RAM MEENA MALE ST35329 131.0326 RAJANTI DEVI
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551538 ASHA RANI ANIL KUMAR JINGAR FEMALE SC35330 131.0326 INDRA DEVI

152160 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC35331 131.0326 ANCHI DEVI

423544 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC35332 131.0326 BAIDKOR DEVI

445550 KISHOR KUMAR JAI KISHAN VAISHNAV MALE OBC35333 131.0326 AYODHYA DEVI

629119 MAHESH CHAND LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC35334 131.0326 VIMLESH

494957 DEEPAK BAIRWA DOLAT RAM BAIRWA MALE SC35335 131.0326 PUSHPA BAIRWA

417585 SURESH KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC35336 131.0326 KALYANI BAI

458078 DILEEP SINGH FOOL SINGH MALE OBC35337 131.0326 CHUKI DEVI

339997 SANWAR MAL SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC35338 131.0326 SANTOSH DEVI

348229 ROHIT CHOUDHARY BHAG CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35339 131.0326 ANITA DEVI

223987 NARPAT SINGH AMMED SINGH MALE EWS35340 131.0326 GEETA KANWAR

442154 SHRAWAN KUMAR VAGTA RAM MALE OBC35341 131.0326 ASU DEVI

228876 BABU LAL PUNIYA SANWAR LAL PUNIYA MALE OBC35342 131.0326 SAROJ DEVI

367111 SANJIV JAT RAMJI LAL JAT MALE OBC35343 131.0326 MANBHARI DEVI

286908 ASHOK KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC35344 131.0326 SUMAN DEVI

169397 RAVINA BAI MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST35345 131.0326 DHOLI DEVI

536912 RAHUL KUMAR GURJAR RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC35346 131.0326 SAVITRI

195010 LAKHAN SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE SC35347 131.0326 SUNITA DEVI

233254 BHOMRAJ GODARA RAMKISHAN GODARA MALE OBC35348 131.0326 KANTA DEVI

619177 RAHUL SONI DEEPAK KUMAR MALE OBC35349 131.0326 MANJU DEVI

339585 SITARAM GURJAR DEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC35350 131.0326 SANTOSH DEVI

552452 KOMAL MEENA KAILASH MEENA FEMALE ST35351 131.0326 LAXMI DEVI

365277 DESH RAJ AMI LAL MALE OBC35352 131.0145 MEENA  DEVI

431402 MAHESH DAS KUBAWAT DHAN DAS MALE OBC35353 131.0145 RESHMA KANWAR

376591 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35354 131.0145 MUNNI DEVI

181059 ARVIND MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST35355 131.0145 TASVEER BAI

544932 KALPANA GODARA NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC35356 131.0145 SITA DEVI

189107 JUGAL KISHOR GANGA RAM MALE OBC35357 131.0145 TULSI DEVI

123281 MANOJ PRAJAPATI SITA RAM MALE OBC35358 131.0145 MANJU DEVI

237503 MANMOHAN MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST35359 131.0145 SANTOSH BAI

477147 HIMANSHU AGARWAL RAKESH GUPTA MALE EWS35360 131.0145 SOBHNA GUPTA

300688 SUDESH JAGDISH CHANDER FEMALE OBC35361 131.0145 ROSHANI

140275 AJAY SUJORIYA ANIL KUMAR SUJORIYA MALE OBC35362 131.0145 MAYA SUJORIYA

348621 RAJESH CHAPRANA KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC35363 131.0145 KANTA DEVI

194987 KULDEEP SINGH MATA PRASAD MALE MBC35364 131.0145 OMVATI

357385 RAHUL DEVAT SITARAM DEWAT MALE SC35365 131.0145 KAMLA DEVAT

602199 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS35366 131.0145 YESCHANDU KUNWAR

539076 SONU SINGH GURJAR DEVI SHANKAR GURJAR MALE MBC35367 131.0145 BADAM DEVI

426257 JAGRITI CHOUDHARY VIRENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC35368 131.0145 BEENA

614136 Sharmila Kumari Vikaram Singh Jat FEMALE OBC35369 131.0145 SAROJ DEVI

307424 ANKITA SHIV BHAGWAN FEMALE OBC35370 131.0145 NIRMLA

510118 SHYAM SUNDER VISHNOI GANGA VISHAN VISHNOI MALE OBC35371 131.0145 CHUKA DEVI

558243 PRIYANKA GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC35372 131.0145 KAMLA DEVI

219224 GAURAV CHOUHAN AMARCHAND CHOUHAN MALE SC35373 131.0145 CHANDRA KALA

372925 PURAN SINGH GOGAWAT JAGDISH SINGH GOGAWAT MALE EWS35374 131.0145 CHAND KANWAR

242548 ABHIMANYU PRATAP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS35375 131.0145 SANJANA KANWAR

225716 LALURAM BHAMBHU CHANDARAM MALE OBC35376 131.0145 SANTOSH DEVI

391458 ARUN GUPTA PRABHU LAL GUPTA MALE EWS35377 130.9964 RAMJANKI GUPTA

380346 LALIT KISHOR SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC35378 130.9964 SANTOSH DEVI

525467 PIYUSH SHARMA UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN35379 130.9964 NIRMALA SHARMA

560525 MUKESH KUMAR DHAKER PUSHKAR LAL DHAKER MALE OBC35380 130.9964 GORDHANI DEVI

419807 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC35381 130.9964 VIMALA DEVI

191985 BRIJENDRA SINGH DEVI LAL JATAV MALE SC35382 130.9964 AMARVATI

256964 VIJENDRA KUMAR VAISHNAW PUKHRAJ VAISHNAW MALE OBC35383 130.9964 KAVERI DEVI

129782 MANOJ KUMAR PAWRIYA GOVARDHAN RAM PAWRIYA MALE OBC35384 130.9964 SOHANI DEVI

623807 MOHAN RAM JAANI HARI RAM JAT MALE OBC35385 130.9964 SARJU DEVI

352499 INDRA KUMAWAT DHANNA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC35386 130.9964 MALI DEVI

159864 MUKESH KUMAR KUMBHAWAT ARJUN LAL KUMBHAWAT MALE OBC35387 130.9964 SHANTI DEVI

421110 JAI KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE SC35388 130.9964 MAYAKOR DEVI

335537 VANDANA SHARMA RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN35389 130.9964 MEERA SHARMA
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212565 TEENA CHOUDHARY BHERU LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC35390 130.9964 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY

212222 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35391 130.9964 SAMPAT DEVI

148608 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SUNDA RAM MEENA MALE ST35392 130.9964 SANTARA DEVI

512931 RAMESH SIRVI NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC35393 130.9964 VANDANA DEVI

139020 OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC35394 130.9964 BASANTI DEVI

221275 KAMAL PANWAR BHURARAM PANWAR MALE SC35395 130.9964 KANTA DEVI

423118 MONIKA KUMARI HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC35396 130.9964 SUNITA DEVI

191617 RAJKUMAR RAM BABU MALE MBC35397 130.9964 SHANTI DEVI

526010 ANKUR GURJAR JAY PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC35398 130.9964 LAKSHMI DEVI

305873 NAGINA KANWAR SUMER SINGH FEMALE EWS35399 130.9964 VINOD KANWAR

534282 MANISHA MEENA DEVLAL MEENA FEMALE ST35400 130.9964 GUL BAI

286014 SUNIL KUMAR SHISHPAL MALE OBC35401 130.9964 SAVITRI DEVI

392601 RISHIKESH GURJAR SHYODAN MALE MBC35402 130.9964 SAROOPI DEVI

548334 MEENA SHIV PRASAD FEMALE OBC35403 130.9964 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

178254 MANISH MEENA INDRAPATI MEENA MALE ST35404 130.9964 VIDHYA MEENA

360021 KARMA SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC35405 130.9964 TEEJA DEVI

566470 DURGA PRASAD SHARMA RAM SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS35406 130.9964 GYARSI DEVI

133664 DHARMA RAM FARDODA CHENA RAM FARDODA MALE OBC35407 130.9964 MATU DEVI

269006 AKASH GOSWAMI GANESHEE GOSWAMI MALE OBC35408 130.9964 GUDDEE DEVI

620639 PRINCE GEHLOT RANJEET GEHLOT MALE OBC35409 130.9964 SUGNA DEVI

142057 GAJANAND MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35410 130.9964 BIMLA DEVI

583795 RITESH PADWAL JASWANT PADWAL MALE MBC35411 130.9964 YESPUSPA PADWAL

562802 MANITA MEENA GANGASAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST35412 130.9964 RAJANTI DEVI

145585 SHIVRAJ PANCHARAM MALE OBC35413 130.9964 INDRA DEVI

545735 NEETU SAINI BILLU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC35414 130.9964 SANTOSH DEVI

302635 ANUJ JAGDISH PARSAD MALE EWS35415 130.9964 MUNNI DEVI

562845 DHANRAJ CHAUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35416 130.9964 JAMNA DEVI

224062 KHUSHAL SINGH SISODIYA VED PRAKASH SISODIYA MALE GEN35417 130.9964 DURGA DEVI

445459 MANISH NATH LAL NATH MALE OBC35418 130.9964 MAINA

562823 PRASHANT SAINI SHUBHAKARAN SAINI MALE OBC35419 130.9964 NANDINI SAINI

443993 BHAWANI SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS35420 130.9964 BHOMU KANWAR

534187 ANTIMA KUMARI GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC35421 130.9964 RUPANTI DEVI

523844 KULDEEP KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC35422 130.9964 BHAGWATI KUMAWAT

152169 MUKESH PUNIYA NATHU RAM MALE OBC35423 130.9964 MATU DEVI

180232 HARI RAM MEENA KAMLESH MALE ST35424 130.9964 PREM BAI

456861 VISHNU DEWASI JAIRAM DEWASI MALE MBC35425 130.9964 SHOBHA DEVI

265737 SHIVANI SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS35426 130.9964 GEETA DEVI

612561 TEENA YADAV RAMBABU YADAV FEMALE OBC35427 130.9964 MUNESH DEVI

451943 KULVEER SINGH JODHA HEER SINGH JODHA MALE EWS35428 130.9783 EXMCHANDA KANWAR

313688 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA MADAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC35429 130.9783 KAMLA DEVI

313002 KAVITA CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC35430 130.9783 KAMALA SHERAWAT

332403 SUNIL KUMAR CHANDRABHAN MALE OBC35431 130.9783 RAJU DEVI

504057 HARI RAM KASNIYAN KANA RAM MALE OBC35432 130.9783 BHANWARI DEVI

588536 KAPIL PURBIA BRIJ MOHAN PURBIA MALE OBC35433 130.9783 MADHU DEVI PURBIA

123259 SHRAVAN KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC35434 130.9783 BHAGALI DEVI

376585 VIJAY KUMAR JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC35435 130.9783 RAJU DEVI

304457 SUMAN DHARM PAL FEMALE OBC35436 130.9783 MEERA DEVI

347311 BHINWA RAM DOON JAGDISH DOON MALE OBC35437 130.9783 JADAV DEVI

196256 RANJEET SINGH HARSH NARAYAN SINGH MALE SC35438 130.9783 SUNARI DEVI

482357 ROHIT JAIN RAMESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS35439 130.9783 INDRA JAIN

304910 SARJIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC35440 130.9783 RUKAMA

428862 BHARTI MOOND SARDAR SINGH MOOND FEMALE OBC35441 130.9783 MEERA DEVI

561776 REKHA KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC35442 130.9783 USHA KUMAWAT

620165 VENI PRASHAD KISHANARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35443 130.9783 SONI DEVI

219032 PADAM SINGH SODHA JAMAT SINGH SODHA MALE OBC35444 130.9783 KAMAL KANWAR

418896 JITENDRA JANGIR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC35445 130.9783 MUNNI DEVI

483631 SOURABH SHARMA CHANDRAPRAKASH MALE EWS35446 130.9783 NEETA SHARMA

219372 RAJENDRA GODARA PRABHU RAM GODARA MALE OBC35447 130.9783 BHANWARI DEVI

624246 ANKUSH KUMAR PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC35448 130.9783 SAMUANDARI

478275 VARUN KUMAR MEENA GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST35449 130.9783 OM BAI
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381716 VIJAY SHERSIYA RAJU LAL SHERSIYA MALE SC35450 130.9783 GHISI DEVI

183914 HARISH NAGAR BRIJ MOHAN NAGAR MALE OBC35451 130.9783 SUGANA NAGAR

374065 MUKESH MEENA TOPHAN MAL MEENA MALE ST35452 130.9783 SITA DEVI

491671 JAY PRAKASH BAIRAGI RAM LAXMAN MALE OBC35453 130.9783 GAYTRI BAI

139928 AMIT KUMAR THALOR RAM CHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC35454 130.9783 USHA DEVI

340991 BABBAN BICCHAWALIYA MURLI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC35455 130.9783 NARAYANI DEVI

616681 SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC35456 130.9783 SURNGA DEVI

305212 RAJESH KUMAR BADRI RAM MALE OBC35457 130.9783 GUDDI DEVI

383198 RAHUL SAINI SANWAR MAL MALE OBC35458 130.9783 DROPADI

558782 RAHUL PARJAPAT BANSHI LAL PARJAPAT MALE OBC35459 130.9783 HANSA DEVI PARJAPAT

558064 KAMLESHI PRAJAPAT SWAIRAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC35460 130.9783 DURGA DEVI

125263 AMICHAND SIHAG RAM LAL SIHAG MALE OBC35461 130.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

299946 HANS RAJ OMPRAKASH MALE SC35462 130.9783 SAROJ DEVI

415826 AMIT SHARMA GOPILAL SHARMA MALE EWS35463 130.9783 GAYATRI SHARMA

178210 SHUBHAM MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST35464 130.9783 PREM MEENA

516988 VARTIKA BAGOTIA DINESH BAGOTIA FEMALE SC35465 130.9783 ARUNA BAGOTIA

141841 RAMRAJ JAT JAGDEESH JAT MALE OBC35466 130.9783 BHAGWATI DEVI

454429 MADAN LAL BABU RAM MALE OBC35467 130.9783 SANTU DEVI

183170 DEEPA CHAKRADHARI DHANRAJ CHAKRADHARI FEMALE OBC35468 130.9783 LALITA BAI

243844 RAHUL KHANDELWAL ONKAR LAL KHANDELWAL MALE EWS35469 130.9783 LAKSHMI DEVI

204840 KUNVAR KAPTAN SINGH VIJAYPAL SINGH MALE OBC35470 130.9783 SAVITRI

561922 ROSHAN LAL SAINI BANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC35471 130.9783 HANUMANI DEVI

350383 DARSHAN SINGH GURJAR NARSI RAM MALE MBC35472 130.9783 SOMOTI DEVI

154444 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA ROHITASH MEENA MALE ST35473 130.9783 VIMLA DEVI

128884 JITENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC35474 130.9783 GOPAL KANWAR

169782 DISHANT JANGID RAMANAND MALE OBC35475 130.9783 MAMTA DEVI

313556 SHIV CHARAN MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST35476 130.9783 KAUSHALYA DEVI

386605 DEEPENDRA SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE EWS35477 130.9783 MANJU KANWAR

556625 SHRIRAM CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35478 130.9783 KAILASHI DEVI

338509 GUDDU SHIV CHARAN MALE SC35479 130.9783 MALODA

160159 RAKESH SAINI RAM KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC35480 130.9783 PREM DEVI

370285 NEHA JAT GANESH NARAYAN JAT FEMALE OBC35481 130.9783 SEETA DEVI

159242 NARENDRA KUMAR JAT JAGDISH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC35482 130.9783 SHEELA DEVI

167154 VIJENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR NARAYAN MAHAWAR MALE SC35483 130.9783 GEETA DEVI

227687 MANISHA NANDRAM FEMALE SC35484 130.9783 SANTOSH

407924 ALEESHER ALABAKS KHAN MALE OBC35485 130.9783 MAHALEE

597285 DILIP PATIDAR PADAMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC35486 130.9783 YESJAMNA DEVI

186171 SURENDRA KUMAR PABU RAM MALE OBC35487 130.9783 GANWAREE DEVI

261201 RAVEENA KUMARI MEENA VIJAYSINGH MEENA FEMALE ST35488 130.9783 GAURANTI DEVI

436772 NARESH GODARA BEENJA RAM MALE OBC35489 130.9783 CHAMPA DEVI

211163 MAMTA KUMARI TELI KAILASH TELI FEMALE OBC35490 130.9783 SUGANA DEVI

412800 SANDHYA NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR FEMALE OBC35491 130.9783 VISHNU NAGAR

211692 RAJVEER SANKHALA AMAR SINGH SANKHALA MALE OBC35492 130.9783 PREM DEVI

208322 SHAHANAZ BANU KANWAR ALI FEMALE OBC35493 130.9601 BHURI BEGAM

620385 GOTAM CHAND RAMESHWER PRASAD MALE OBC35494 130.9601 RAM KANYA DEVI

534045 DHARMENDRA SAHU BABU LAL SAHU MALE OBC35495 130.9601 SHARDA DEVI

232084 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI NAND LAL SAINI MALE OBC35496 130.9601 BHAGWATI DEVI

577232 SHANTANU KOTHARI NARESH KOTHARI MALE GEN35497 130.9601 SUDHA KOTHARI

394726 VEER SINGH GURJAR SHRI HUKUM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC35498 130.9601 NIHALO DEVI

188712 NIMBA RAM JESA RAM MALE OBC35499 130.9601 ANCHI DEVI

440024 NARSINGH RAM LOHIYA DUDA RAM LOHIYA MALE SC35500 130.9601 TULSI DEVI

303914 NIRMAL SINGH MANDAR SINGH MALE OBC35501 130.9601 BALJEET KAUR

523667 JEETA RAM BHAT PUNA RAM BHAT MALE OBC35502 130.9601 LAXMI DEVI

316616 HARIOM GUPTA NAVAL KISHOR GUPTA MALE EWS35503 130.9601 INDRA DEVI

311245 RAJESH KUMAR KRISHAN BERAR MALE OBC35504 130.9601 ROSHANI

450955 VASU DEV PALIWAL MOHAN LAL MALE EWS35505 130.9601 IMARATI DEVI

122548 JITENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT SHIVPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC35506 130.9601 SHRAWANI DEVI

166674 KULDEEP SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS35507 130.9601 BHGWANI DEVI

133334 BHARAT SARASWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS35508 130.9601 BHANWARI DEVI

526778 GIRIRAJ REGAR ROSHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC35509 130.9601 LAXMI REGAR
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474460 SUPRIYA MAHAWAR MURARI LAL FEMALE SC35510 130.9601 KAMLA DEVI

462755 KISHAN BHARTI LADU BHARTI MALE OBC35511 130.9601 BHANWARI DEVI

243039 BALKISHAN DHAKER BHERULAL DHAKER MALE OBC35512 130.9601 SITA BAI

530188 HARSIT GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA MALE EWS35513 130.9601 INDRA DEVI

487440 VIKASH BAIRWA HANS RAJ BAIRWA MALE SC35514 130.9601 GEETA DEVI

221872 RAKESH NATH JALU NATH MALE OBC35515 130.9601 GEETA DEVI

185897 DINESH KUMAR JOGARAM MALE OBC35516 130.9601 LDCPIMARTI DEVI

462465 RUGNATH RAM UDA RAM MALE OBC35517 130.9601 CHANNI DEVI

363188 MANJU KUMAWAT LAXMAN RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC35518 130.9601 SANTOSH DEVI

184768 SUDARSHAN SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS35519 130.9601 MUKESH KANWAR

170371 MANGAT SAINI SUNDAR LAL MALE OBC35520 130.9601 ANGURI DEVI

369675 TITIKSHU SHARMA HITENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS35521 130.9601 LAXMI DEVI

406387 MUKESH KUMAR GORKHA RAM MALE SC35522 130.9601 DEVKI

233797 ROHIT PANWAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC35523 130.9601 KANCHAN BALA

624443 RAVI GURJAR GABBAR SINGH MALE MBC35524 130.9601 BEENO

253303 AMITA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC35525 130.9601 VIMALA DEVI

139749 SHALU GADHWAL OM PRAKASH GADHWAL FEMALE OBC35526 130.9601 PANNA DEVI

414292 RANJEET SINGH GURJAR RAI SINGH MALE MBC35527 130.9601 LEELA BAI

485612 JUNED AKHTAR SHAHID AHMAD MALE OBC35528 130.9601 NAHID BEGAM

451348 MOTI RAM BABU RAM MALE SC35529 130.9601 CHAMPA DEVI

221411 SANGEETA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC35530 130.9601 VINOD DEVI

214642 PUKHRAJ GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC35531 130.9601 RANGU DEVI

456266 GANGA RAM PAPPU RAM MALE OBC35532 130.9601 BADU DEVI

188131 REKHA RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC35533 130.9601 TUGI DEVI

148260 SHAKTI SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS35534 130.9601 NARESH KANWAR

537764 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA RUKAMAKESH MEENA MALE ST35535 130.9601 KALLI DEVI

221537 RENU BISHNOI SANTOSH BISHNOI FEMALE OBC35536 130.9601 SUSHILA BISHNOI

492845 BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC35537 130.9601 KASTURI DEVI

513768 ASHA SAINI GHEESARAM MALAKAR FEMALE OBC35538 130.9420 KAMLA DEVI

152971 KRISHAN SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC35539 130.9420 URMILA DEVI

231343 VIKRAM SUTHAR KISHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC35540 130.9420 MANOHARI DEVI

212509 CHANDRAVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT SAMANDAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS35541 130.9420 SANTOSH KANWAR

447104 LALIT KARANA RAM MALE SC35542 130.9420 PAPPU DEVI

499477 MAHESH SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN35543 130.9420 MAMTA SHARMA

566567 KRISHAN KUMAR SAHU CHIRANJI LAL SAHU MALE OBC35544 130.9420 PYARI DEVI

437892 RAVINDRA LAMROR PADMA RAM MALE OBC35545 130.9420 SITA DEVI

372844 KUNAL SAHU GIRRAJ PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC35546 130.9420 SANTOSH DEVI SAHU

297647 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE SC35547 130.9420 KIRAN DEVI

389356 CHIDANAND SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC35548 130.9420 KAMLA DEVI

302087 SIMRAN KAUR JANGEER SINGH FEMALE OBC35549 130.9420 KRISHNA DEVI

497636 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST35550 130.9420 BADRI MEENA

510108 ANIL SEWAR KALU RAM JAT MALE OBC35551 130.9420 SABU DEVI

403670 BHAGIRATH SAINI PRAHALAD SAINI MALE OBC35552 130.9420 SUNDARI DEVI

405029 PARAMJEET KUMAWAT CHOTHMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC35553 130.9420 NIRMLA DEVI

299404 NITISH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC35554 130.9420 KAVITA DEVI

310039 HOSHIYAR SINGH CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC35555 130.9420 SAROJ DEVI

156987 BHUVNESH KUMAR JOSHI ALOK KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN35556 130.9420 SUNITA JOSHI

160510 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS35557 130.9420 SAROJ SHARMA

339876 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL VISHNU KUMAR GARG MALE EWS35558 130.9420 SHARDA DEVI

292697 RAMAN DEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC35559 130.9420 HARDEEP KAUR

622703 SEEMA SHEKHAWAT SIYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS35560 130.9420 KAMOD KANWAR

590887 DIVYAM SONI MUKESH SONI MALE OBC35561 130.9420 YESMAMTA SONI

598702 LOKENDRA SINGH CHAWDA PADAM SINGH CHAWADA MALE GEN35562 130.9420 YESBHULI BAI

362418 ALOK BARI AMAR SINGH BARI MALE OBC35563 130.9420 BEENA BARI

303979 AMBIKA MAHENDER FEMALE OBC35564 130.9420 JASWANTI

520451 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY DINESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35565 130.9420 YESVIDHYA CHOUDHARY

505631 KISHOR GODARA SHARWAN RAM GODARA MALE OBC35566 130.9420 SHARDA DEVI

271342 SHIVANI PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC35567 130.9420 YESANJANA PATIDAR

349123 ANKITA JANGID KAILASH JANGID FEMALE OBC35568 130.9420 MANBHAR DEVI

124942 ARPITA JAIN PARAS KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS35569 130.9420 SHASHIKALA JAIN
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465523 JASWANT SINGH RAJU SINGH MALE GEN35570 130.9420 SANTOSH KANWAR

507010 BHAWANA SEN OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC35571 130.9420 CHHOTI DEVI

592264 VIRENDRA PAL SINGH JHALA LOKPAL SINGH JHALA MALE EWS35572 130.9420 YESSUMAN JHALA

206811 ANITA LEKHRAJ FEMALE MBC35573 130.9420 GUDDI DEVI

616793 RAHUL MEHRANIYA DURGA PRASAD VERMA MALE SC35574 130.9420 SUMAN DEVI

370992 POOJA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC35575 130.9420 GEETA DEVI

312616 AJAY YADAV RAMSVAROOP YADAV MALE OBC35576 130.9420 SAROJ DEVI

477658 SHASHI VERMA H L VERMA MALE SC35577 130.9239 RAMSARUPI VERMA

427150 JITENDRA PAL SAIN PHOOL CHAND SAIN MALE OBC35578 130.9239 BHAGOTI DEVI

158911 JINENDER KUMAR JATAV RAMJI LAL MALE SC35579 130.9239 RAMBATI

231696 SARITA BISHNOI R L BISHNOI FEMALE OBC35580 130.9239 SUMITRA DEVI

604272 BHUPENDRA VAISHNAV BIHARI DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC35581 130.9239 YESSUMITRA DEVI

240127 SWAIRAM GURJAR HERCHANDA GURJAR MALE MBC35582 130.9239 DEV BAI

487632 DEEKSHANT RATHOR ANIL RATHOR MALE OBC35583 130.9239 SAVITRI RATHOR

344214 ASHOK CHOUDHARY RAMJEEVAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35584 130.9239 LAXMA DEVI

364609 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA AMAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35585 130.9239 ROOPVATI SHARMA

493000 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST35586 130.9239 LALI BAI

144510 RAVI KUMAR KHARIYA LAL CHAND KHARIYA MALE SC35587 130.9239 SANTOSH DEVI

297983 PAPPURAM SAGAR MAL MALE SC35588 130.9239 SITA DEVI

631959 PRIYANKA SARJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC35589 130.9239 SUMITRA DEVI

140618 MEGHA RAM AMARA RAM MALE OBC35590 130.9239 CHUNKA DEVI

625649 SHIVRAM POORAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35591 130.9239 PREMVATI

589595 ARPIT JAIN MAHESH JAIN MALE EWS35592 130.9239 SUDHA JAIN

507594 SUSHEELA JASSA RAM BERA FEMALE OBC35593 130.9239 PANCHUDI

291148 PREM PRAKASH MEGHWAL MANI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC35594 130.9239 SONA DEVI

298319 ANIL KUMAR MALU RAM MALE OBC35595 130.9239 MOHANI DEVI

447470 PRADEEP KACHHWAHA BHAGAT SINGH KACHHWAHA MALE OBC35596 130.9239 SUNITA

377889 VIJAY KUMAR SHYORAN INDRAJ JAT MALE OBC35597 130.9239 CHIMMA DEVI

280299 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SAWROOP MALE SC35598 130.9239 SANTOSH DEVI

217886 NARAYAN LAL PURBIYA MOTI LAL PURBIYA MALE OBC35599 130.9239 PARAS DEVI PURBIYA

231085 RAJAT CHOUDHARY YASHWANT SINGH MALE OBC35600 130.9239 KRISHNA DEVI

146716 SURYAPRABHA CHOUDHARY LEKHRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC35601 130.9239 KAMALA DEVI

433525 MAHIPAL BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC35602 130.9239 KAMLA DEVI

141004 DINESH BAIRWA RAMKUNWAR BAIRWA MALE SC35603 130.9239 PANI DEVI

404880 ARUN KUMAR YADAV RAM SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC35604 130.9239 HANSA DEVI

366963 BABLU GURJAR OM PRAKASH MALE MBC35605 130.9239 DHAPHA DEVI

404811 RADHE SHYAM SHARMA CHHUTTAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35606 130.9239 PUNNO BAI

459022 LALITA ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC35607 130.9239 SURAJ

166314 ASHISH DHAKAD NAUNIHAL SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC35608 130.9239 SOHAN DEVI DHAKAD

465474 MOHAMMAD YASIN ALLADIN MALE OBC35609 130.9239 BISMILA BANO

430470 MUKESH KUMAR NARANA RAM MALE OBC35610 130.9239 SANWARI DEVI

196668 DINESH KUMAR RAMAN LAL MALE OBC35611 130.9239 SAROJ

162269 PRASHANT YADAV MAHAVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC35612 130.9239 SAROJ YADAV

310556 SUMER SINGH MAHENDER SINGH MALE EWS35613 130.9239 SAROJ KANWAR

293169 LOKENDER SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE GEN35614 130.9239 RAJ KANWAR

405827 MANISH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35615 130.9239 SITA DEVI

605713 SAMTA SAHU SHUBHKARAN TELI FEMALE OBC35616 130.9239 INDRA

463407 MADAN LAL SAWAI RAM MALE OBC35617 130.9239 SUA DEVI

166283 DEEPAK SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS35618 130.9239 KAMLESH DEVI

180906 RAVI KUMAR MALAV BRIJ MOHAN MALAV MALE OBC35619 130.9239 GAYATRI BAI

407601 MAHENDRA PALIWAL SHITAL CHAND MALE EWS35620 130.9239 HIRO DEVI

509491 PUKHARAJ GODARA AMEDARAM MALE OBC35621 130.9239 HARAKU DEVI

187196 REKHA CHOUDHARY DHUDA RAM SENWER FEMALE OBC35622 130.9239 DHANI DEVI

139180 KAMLESH VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC35623 130.9239 KIRAN DEVI

623862 TEJ SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC35624 130.9239 SUMAN

348429 KHUSHBU SAINI KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC35625 130.9239 SUMITRA SAINI

630661 ADITYA SAINI RADHE SHYAM SAINI MALE OBC35626 130.9239 URMILA DEVI

364829 AMIT SONI MUKESH SONI MALE OBC35627 130.9239 KIRAN SONI

577190 RISHIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN CHANDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS35628 130.9239 JASODA KUNWAR

350631 SAMSHER SINGH GURJAR DESHRAJ GURJAR MALE OBC35629 130.9239 SAPITA DEVI
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178308 SACHIN YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV MALE SC35630 130.9239 GEETA YADAV

224728 HUKAM SINGH CHANDU SINGH MALE EWS35631 130.9239 BHANWARI KANWAR

619923 ANITA DARA BHARURAM FEMALE OBC35632 130.9239 MAGANI DEVI

492352 MAHENDRA MEENA PUKHRAJ MEENA MALE ST35633 130.9239 LALI DEVI

511372 RAKESH POTLIYA MUKNARAM POTLIYA MALE OBC35634 130.9239 RAMESWARI

351254 DINESH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC35635 130.9239 LALI DEVI

127217 HEMRAJ JAT DHANNA RAM JAT MALE OBC35636 130.9239 MANJU DEVI

509526 RAVINDRA JUNAWA SHAMSHER JUNAWA MALE OBC35637 130.9239 LAXMI DEVI

163548 OM SINGH RATNU KUMHER SINGH RATNU MALE OBC35638 130.9058 SHANTI DEVI

612109 SUBHASH GURJAR BODU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC35639 130.9058 MISHRI GURJAR

429922 ANITA SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC35640 130.9058 MUNNI DEVI

308103 HARI KRISHAN VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC35641 130.9058 SUNDER DEVI

146229 ARUN SINGH SHIV NATH SINGH MALE OBC35642 130.9058 SHAKUNTALA DHAKA

308057 BHAGIRATH BALWANT SINGH MALE OBC35643 130.9058 KAMALA

375987 CHANDRA MOHAN LAXKAR BABU LAL LAKHERA MALE OBC35644 130.9058 KRISHNA DEVI

339467 HARI PRASAD GANESH LAL GURJAR MALE MBC35645 130.9058 KAILASHI DEVI

524654 LALIT KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC35646 130.9058 GODAWARI DEVI

249714 CHETNA CHAUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC35647 130.9058 MULLI DEVI

232641 GANESH KUMAR SHARMA PREMA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS35648 130.9058 BRAHMA DEVI

221766 ANKIT BHADU BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC35649 130.9058 LICHHAMI BHADU

457366 SATYAVEER VISHNOI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC35650 130.9058 TIPU DEVI

279786 VIKAS KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC35651 130.9058 RADHA DEVI

128176 HEMRAJ NAWAL CHETAN RAM NAWAL MALE SC35652 130.9058 SANTOSH

170294 JONY KUMAR FATEH SINGH MALE OBC35653 130.9058 PUSPA DEVI

208774 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN35654 130.9058 YASHODA DEVI

229994 REKHA SUTHAR SHRAWAN KUMAR SUTHAR FEMALE OBC35655 130.9058 DHANNI DEVI

280527 PAWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD GODARA MALE OBC35656 130.9058 PARMESHWARI DEVI

563676 BUDHRAM DAS SWAMI PRAKASH DAS SWAMI MALE OBC35657 130.9058 BHURI DEVI

446702 PRAKASH KARNA RAM MALE OBC35658 130.9058 GERO DEVI

254782 RANJEET KUMAR NAIN MOHAN RAM NAIN MALE OBC35659 130.9058 BOGHI DEVI

390884 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAMAVATAR SWAMI MALE OBC35660 130.9058 PREM DEVI

249227 RUKHSAR BEE RAJJAK MOHMMAD FEMALE OBC35661 130.9058 SHERA BANU

333848 MAMTA DOODHWAL KHEMA RAM DUDHWAL FEMALE OBC35662 130.9058 SHRAWANI DEVI

412055 KRITIKA DAVE MUKUND DAVE FEMALE EWS35663 130.9058 GAYATRI DEVI

369420 GARV SHARMA MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS35664 130.9058 MANJU SHARMA

328466 NIKHIL PARASHAR BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN35665 130.9058 KOMAL SHARMA

608455 GAJRAJ NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC35666 130.9058 KELI DEVI

286590 SAGAR PRASAD RAJENDER KUMAR MALE SC35667 130.9058 SUSHILA DEVI

307396 ROBIN SINGH JASKARAN SINGH MALE OBC35668 130.9058 SIMARJEET KAUR

338886 RAM SINGH YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC35669 130.9058 JHUMA DEVI

411947 JETA RAM CHOUDHARY MEGA RAM MALE OBC35670 130.9058 PANCHU DEVI

197437 SUBHAY SINGH SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC35671 130.9058 KESHANTA DEVI

202175 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH MANIK CHAND MALE OBC35672 130.9058 GUDDI DEVI

395931 MANOJ GADHWAL SAGAR MAL GADHWAL MALE OBC35673 130.9058 KAMLA DEVI

230428 SUNIL KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC35674 130.9058 LALI DEVI

598803 RAHUL PATIDAR NARESH KUMAR PATIDAR MALE GEN35675 130.9058 YESNIRMALA PATIDAR

156482 AJAYRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN NIRANJAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS35676 130.9058 RAJKUMARI

613972 KESHAV VERMA MAMRAJ VERMA MALE SC35677 130.9058 ANITA DEVI

269617 NIRMAL MEENA RAMLAKHAN MEENA MALE ST35678 130.9058 VEER BAI

622756 SUNIL PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC35679 130.9058 RAMESHWARI DEVI

365381 ANITA CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC35680 130.9058 MEERA DEVI

434508 VINOD SOLANKI KISHAN LAL SOLANKI MALE OBC35681 130.9058 SUMITRA

512452 BHERA RAM JAKHAD SENA RAM MALE OBC35682 130.9058 LILA DEVI

357401 RAJKUMAR MOURYA RAMKISHOR MOURYA MALE SC35683 130.9058 VIMLA DEVI

506599 SHAKIR HUSAIN KHOKHAR FAKHRUDEEN KHOKHAR MALE OBC35684 130.9058 RAISA BANO

332126 GAUTTAM MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA MALE ST35685 130.9058 MUKESHI MEENA

132881 SHREEKISHAN PRAJAPAT LALA RAM MALE OBC35686 130.9058 BULI DEVI

500885 ADITYA SINGH RATHORE KUSHRAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS35687 130.9058 VIJAY KANWAR

328129 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST35688 130.9058 KAJODI DEVI

213050 SANJAY MALI DEVI LAL MALI MALE OBC35689 130.9058 CHANDI DEVI
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381843 VIJENDRA BAIRWA JAGDISH BAIRWA MALE SC35690 130.9058 KANI DEVI

367292 KHEMRAJ MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST35691 130.9058 SHANTI DEVI

630587 YASHVANEE CHOUDHARY KALURAM FEMALE OBC35692 130.9058 MADHU BALA

424461 SHEETAL KUMARI JAI PAL FEMALE EWS35693 130.8877 PARMILA

439977 SAMARTHA RAM SAWAL RAM MALE OBC35694 130.8877 CHUKI DEVI

312406 ABHINANDAN JAIMAN BABULAL MALE GEN35695 130.8877 LEELAWATI DEVI

438455 NARBAHADUR SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS35696 130.8877 FUL KANWAR

572905 SURESH DANGI KHEMRAJ DANGI MALE OBC35697 130.8877 YESFEFI DANGI

311164 NARENDER KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC35698 130.8877 VIMLA DEVI

624562 MADHUSUDAN YADAV CHATAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC35699 130.8877 RAMA DEVI

398368 NAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC35700 130.8877 ANCHI DEVI

620476 JAIDEEP VISHNOI LAHARI RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC35701 130.8877 SHANTI DEVI

373375 RAKESH KUMAR GAHALOT GHANSHYAM GAHALOT MALE OBC35702 130.8877 ASHA DEVI GAHALOT

368651 NARANGI DHAKKARWAL RANJEET SINGH DHAKKARWAL FEMALE OBC35703 130.8877 CHUNKI DEVI

468296 RAMSWARUP DURGA RAM MALE OBC35704 130.8877 AAKU DEVI

428501 SANGRAM SINGH RICHHPAL SINGH MALE EWS35705 130.8877 SUMITRA KANWAR

475757 JITENDRA RATHOR RAJENDER RATHOR MALE OBC35706 130.8877 INDRA BAI

626168 KUNJ BIHARI MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS35707 130.8877 MITHLESH

620125 MEENA KUMARI MANAK RAM FEMALE OBC35708 130.8877 LICHHAMA DEVI

435271 SUNIL SIYAK MANGILAL SIYAK MALE OBC35709 130.8877 CHHOTI DEVI

287503 DEENDAYAL NANDRAM MALE OBC35710 130.8877 BHANWARI DEVI

280906 ANNU PRITHVI RAJ DHAKA FEMALE OBC35711 130.8877 SILOCHANA DEVI

255644 RAKESH KUMAR JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC35712 130.8877 RATNA DEVI

228378 PANKAJ BHADA RAJENDRA KUMAR BHADA MALE OBC35713 130.8877 MADHU BHADA

499521 MAHESH SUMAN RADHESHYAM SUMAN MALE OBC35714 130.8877 SANJU BAI

180311 ARJIT MALAV GULAB CHAND MALAV MALE OBC35715 130.8877 NAREN BAI

432382 PUKH RAJ CHOUDHARY RAM NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35716 130.8877 GEHARI DEVI

617814 BHURA RAM UNTWAL PEMA RAM MALE OBC35717 130.8877 PHULKI DEVI

540133 USHA JAT BANSI DHAR JAT FEMALE OBC35718 130.8877 KAMALA DEVI

552771 JAGMAL MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST35719 130.8877 MEERA DEVI

477741 SOMESH SAINI CHOTHMAL SAINI MALE OBC35720 130.8877 LALI DEVI

185502 KHEM RAJ SUTHAR CHHOGA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC35721 130.8877 SHANTI DEVI

536003 SAGAR MAL SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC35722 130.8877 RAJANTI DEVI

629793 ANISH AHMAD KHAN MALE OBC35723 130.8877 MAKEENA

305664 VISHNU SHARMA VINOD SHARMA MALE GEN35724 130.8877 MONIKA SHARMA

159680 JITENDRA SAINI KHYALI RAM SAINI MALE OBC35725 130.8877 MISHRO DEVI

232732 RAJESH GAT SITARAM GAT MALE OBC35726 130.8877 VIMLA DEVI

200482 SURAJ PAL SIYARAM MALE OBC35727 130.8877 KAMALIYA DEVI

398155 AJAY MEENA BODU RAM MEENA MALE ST35728 130.8877 RAMESHI MEENA

403945 IMRAN KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC35729 130.8877 BILA BANO

318438 GIRRAJ PRASAD CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35730 130.8877 ROOPA DEVI

226215 MAMATA KUMARI SARJEET SINGH FEMALE SC35731 130.8877 NASEEB KOUR

620745 DURGA GHANSHYAM FEMALE SC35732 130.8877 TIJA DEVI

391234 AKSHAY KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL MALE SC35733 130.8877 VISHAN BAI

309664 ABHAY KUMAR JAI NARAYAN MALE OBC35734 130.8877 SUNITA DEVI

618489 YASHPAL DHUL RAM KARAN MALE OBC35735 130.8877 MAINA DEVI

441991 GHANSHYAM PAPPARAM MALE SC35736 130.8877 MEEMA

505692 DHARMENDRA JAJRA NARSI RAM MALE OBC35737 130.8877 SANTOSH DEVI

416775 AKASH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC35738 130.8877 SANGEETA BAI

455168 RAM PRASAD SARAN RATAN LAL SARAN MALE OBC35739 130.8877 PAPPU DEVI

413147 MAHENDRA SINGH LODHA KALYAN LODHA MALE OBC35740 130.8877 KANYA BAI

463563 VIJAY PRAJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35741 130.8877 GEETA DEVI

428576 SUMAN HIRALAL FEMALE OBC35742 130.8877 BULKESH DEVI

183915 VIKAS GADRI PAPPULAL MALE MBC35743 130.8877 SITA BAI

606393 SOURAV  SONI SURESH CHAND SONI MALE OBC35744 130.8877 JYOTI SONI

481105 SONU BAIRWA TANSINGH BAIRWA MALE SC35745 130.8877 KADI DEVI

365007 AAMER KHAN HAMEED KHAN MALE OBC35746 130.8877 HAJRA

420888 POONAM JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC35747 130.8877 SARITA DEVI

328321 ANJU SERAWAT SOHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC35748 130.8877 MANJU DEVI

284830 KHUSHWANT SINGH PURAN SINGH MALE OBC35749 130.8696 JAGEER KAUR
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282931 BEYANT KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE EWS35750 130.8696 SUNITA RANI

310736 BHARAT SINGH SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC35751 130.8696 CHAWALI DEVI

419918 YUSUPH ALI MUMTAJ ALI MALE OBC35752 130.8696 RAHMAT BANU

390742 JEETPAL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST35753 130.8696 RAMPATI DEVI MEENA

582501 ARSHAD MOHAMMAD FAKIR MOHAMMAD MALE GEN35754 130.8696 YESMANSUR BANU

249534 NARESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC35755 130.8696 KELA DEVI

214341 DINESH KUMAR GADRI UGAMA LAL GADRI MALE MBC35756 130.8696 PREM DEVI

270401 SURYA PRAKASH MEENA DEVRAM MEENA MALE ST35757 130.8696 YESDHULI DEVI

240339 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR HARJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC35758 130.8696 MOTYA DEVI

200672 VEERENDRA SAINI HARI CHARAN SAINI MALE OBC35759 130.8696 SAROJ

417065 CHANDRA SHEKHAR NAGAR BAJRANG LAL NAGAR MALE OBC35760 130.8696 LAD BAI NAGAR

344943 KULDEEP SINGH RATNU BAIRISHAL SINGH RATNU MALE OBC35761 130.8696 MANJU KANWAR

208105 DIVESH KUMAR VAISHNAV BHANWAR LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC35762 130.8696 MANJU VAISHNAV

163198 KANHEYA LAL SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS35763 130.8696 RADHA DEVI

134703 LOKESH KANWARIA RATAN LAL KANWARIA MALE SC35764 130.8696 SAMPATI DEVI

593346 HIMANK SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA MALE OBC35765 130.8696 YESMEENA SHARMA

607379 KANHAIYA LAL MALI BABU LAL MALI MALE OBC35766 130.8696 PREM DEVI

304364 DEEPAK KUMAR AMRU RAM MALE OBC35767 130.8696 NEELU DEVI

160532 ROHIT KUMAR VERMA NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA MALE SC35768 130.8696 SHEELA DEVI

201117 TARA DEVI SAINI KAMAR SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC35769 130.8696 SHAKUNTALA

500260 PRADEEP SINGH KRIPAL SINGH MALE OBC35770 130.8696 SWARN KAUR

489490 ANEES AHMED BABU KHAN MALE OBC35771 130.8696 BISMILLAH BANO

379081 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC35772 130.8696 PRABHATI DEVI

153653 PINTU GHANSHYAM MALE OBC35773 130.8696 ROOPWATI

537842 ANJU SHARMA RAMBILASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS35774 130.8696 GEETA DEVI

455060 MAHIPAL DEORA RAMCHANDRA DEORA MALE OBC35775 130.8696 LEELA DEORA

420701 KAMLESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC35776 130.8696 CHAMELI DEVI

191881 GANGARAM JAIDEV SINGH MALE MBC35777 130.8696 VEERO

242638 NARESH REGAR BAGDI RAM MALE SC35778 130.8696 RUKMANI BAI

426385 NAMIT SHERSINGH MALE OBC35779 130.8696 PHOOLA

610382 NARVEER YADAV RAJENDER YADAV MALE OBC35780 130.8696 SARDA DEVI

368968 DILKHUSH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MALE ST35781 130.8696 MANPHULI DEVI

190671 LALIT KUMAR NIHAL SINGH CHAHAR MALE OBC35782 130.8696 VEDWATI

127991 REKHA CHOUDHARY RADHA MOHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC35783 130.8696 MAMTA DEVI

127928 GUMANA RAM PARMA RAM DARA MALE OBC35784 130.8696 RAMPYARI DEVI

500239 BRIJMOHAN MEENA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE ST35785 130.8696 RAMESHI BAI

561306 KHUSHIRAM BAIRWA RAMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC35786 130.8696 SHANTI DEVI

332435 SHIVRAM SAINI MUKESH SAINI MALE OBC35787 130.8696 KESHI DEVI

232076 OM VISHNU TARD MUNNI RAM TARD MALE OBC35788 130.8696 BASANTI DEVI

399291 ANITA VERMA MOHAN LAL FEMALE SC35789 130.8696 PHULI DEVI

230553 RAHUL JAKHAR BHAGI RATH MALE OBC35790 130.8696 GUDDI DEVI

524918 CHETAN KUMAWAT CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC35791 130.8696 CHANDRI BAI

144233 VIKASH BAJIYA BANWARI LAL BAJIYA MALE OBC35792 130.8696 JUGALI DEVI

462904 GANESHA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC35793 130.8696 AMANI DEVI

452338 HEMA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE OBC35794 130.8696 BHAGWATI

513887 CHAKRAWATI SINGH PREM SINGH MALE GEN35795 130.8515 GULAB KANWAR

224045 SANJAY KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC35796 130.8515 KAMALA DEVI

344073 SANDEEP KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC35797 130.8515 SANTOSH YADAV

609898 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI KEHRI LAL SAINI MALE OBC35798 130.8515 KAMLA DEVI

461679 DAMA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC35799 130.8515 ANSI DEVI

267369 NEERAJ KUMAR JOSHI PRATAP SINGH JOSHI MALE EWS35800 130.8515 MITHLESH JOSHI

384079 MAN SINGH CHAUHAN SUBE SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS35801 130.8515 SANTOSH DEVI

199466 MANEESH KUMAR SHARMA SATYA DEV SHARMA MALE EWS35802 130.8515 INDRA DEVI

554168 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS35803 130.8515 SUMAN DEVI

137996 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35804 130.8515 LADA DEVI

221261 SHIV RAJ JAT BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC35805 130.8515 SEETA DEVI

159170 JA UL HAQ RUJDAR MALE OBC35806 130.8515 MAMURI

227329 NARENDRA PANWAR PUNAM CHAND PANWAR MALE SC35807 130.8515 BHANWARI DEVI

336990 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI GAJRAJ SAINI MALE OBC35808 130.8515 MANJU DEVI

340250 VINOD KUMAR SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE OBC35809 130.8515 MANBHAR DEVI
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608926 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR GHEESA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC35810 130.8515 SANTARA DEVI

373392 MOHAN SINGH PRAJAPAT KALU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35811 130.8515 SUPEDI DEVI

366528 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR RAMLAL GURJAR MALE MBC35812 130.8515 KALAWATI DEVI

250835 PRADEEP KUMAR KASWAN INDRAJ KASWAN MALE OBC35813 130.8515 MANGANI DEVI

265438 SHIMBHU DAYAL PARJAPATI GANGADHAR PARJAPATI MALE OBC35814 130.8515 FOOLA DEVI

228594 DEEPSHIKHA VERMA CHANDAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC35815 130.8515 PREETI BALA

199555 PANKAJ JANGID NEMI CHAND JANGID MALE OBC35816 130.8515 MANJU DEVI

281757 SANDEEP KAUR RAJPAL SINGH FEMALE SC35817 130.8515 PARAMJEET KAUR

607001 SONIYA SAINI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC35818 130.8515 SUSHILA DEVI

314634 BHANU PRATAP SINGH HAMERDEKHA GOPAL SINGH MALE GEN35819 130.8515 RAMLATA KANWAR

418216 CHITRESH BHEEL SHREE RAM BHEEL MALE ST35820 130.8515 DEVKANYA BAI

611469 SUBHASH SAINI HANUMAN SAINI MALE OBC35821 130.8515 MURTI DEVI

299759 HIMANSHU RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC35822 130.8515 MAYA DEVI

204772 ANKIT SHEKHAWAT KAMAL SINGH MALE EWS35823 130.8515 VIMALA DEVI

328857 DEVID SHARMA MADHAV SHARMA MALE EWS35824 130.8515 VIDHYA DEVI

557349 KISHOR KUMAR GURJAR BODU RAM MALE MBC35825 130.8515 KELA SHI DEVI

496506 JANMANJAY VISHWAS BRAHASPATI VISHWAS MALE EWS35826 130.8515 ANJNA VISHWAS

286807 MONIKA NEHRA VED PRAKASH FEMALE OBC35827 130.8515 MAYA

537213 SONU KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST35828 130.8515 MAYA DEVI

553770 GUDDI KANWAR SARDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC35829 130.8515 KAMALESH KANWAR

322402 SHEFALI BHARDWAJ VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS35830 130.8515 SANTOSH SHARMA

531454 VIKASH CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC35831 130.8515 SUNITA DEVI

335965 RITESH KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST35832 130.8515 RAMPYARI MEENA

192447 NEMI CHAND KUSHVAH JAGDEESH KUSHVAH MALE MBC35833 130.8515 GUDDI DEVI

339953 HEMANI SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS35834 130.8515 ANITA SHARMA

554428 YUVRAJ GURJAR PRABHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC35835 130.8515 KAUSHLYA DEVI

627314 MANISH KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE SC35836 130.8515 RAJKUMARI

383863 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC35837 130.8515 JHUMA DEVI

254145 HANSRAJ CHOYAL RAMLAL CHOYAL MALE OBC35838 130.8515 PARMA DEVI

183698 RANU SINGH HADA DALPAT SINGH FEMALE EWS35839 130.8515 SUNDER KANWAR

510822 KIRAN SHARVAN RAM FEMALE OBC35840 130.8515 RAMEE DEVI

332824 MANISHA GURJAR GIRRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC35841 130.8515 MEERA DEVI

544780 DEEPA SHARMA FOOLCHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS35842 130.8515 KANCHAN DEVI

580349 NARENDRA SINGH RATHOR GAMIR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN35843 130.8515 YESAMRTI BAI

224631 RAMSUKH RAM AMANA RAM MALE OBC35844 130.8515 GAYATRI DEVI

180554 KAPIL JOSHI DINESH JOSHI MALE OBC35845 130.8515 SEEMA JOSHI

154405 KAVITA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC35846 130.8515 KRIPA DEVI

617512 KOUSHLAYA BARGUJAR SANWAT SINGH FEMALE OBC35847 130.8514 CHHOTI KANWAR

618414 VIKASH PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS35848 130.8333 PREM DEVI

323749 ANKIT KUMAR AGARWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL MALE EWS35849 130.8333 USHA AGARWAL

408475 TARUN CHOUHAN HAJARI RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC35850 130.8333 SARSWATI CHOUHAN

338813 RAHUL MITTAL KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS35851 130.8333 RAJ KUMARI GUPTA

268316 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA JAGDEESH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS35852 130.8333 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

167300 RAHUL KUMAR HARDAYAL MALE SC35853 130.8333 SHARDA DEVI

323192 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV PRAHLAD SAHAI YADAV MALE OBC35854 130.8333 SANTOSH DEVI YADAV

206551 KAVITA SINGH SHIV SINGH FEMALE OBC35855 130.8333 RAJVATI SINGH

262836 VINOD KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST35856 130.8333 MANPHULI DEVI

564642 MAHENDAR CHOUDHARY UDDA LAL JAT MALE OBC35857 130.8333 SITA DEVI

489146 RAM NARESH NAGAR MOOL CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC35858 130.8333 GEETA BAI

242411 VIJAY DEEP SINGH JOGENDRA DEEP SINGH MALE GEN35859 130.8333 YESTAMA KUNWAR

322399 MAHENDRA BAIRWA HARI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC35860 130.8333 RUKMA DEVI

201129 ROOP KUMAR HARBHAN SINGH MALE OBC35861 130.8333 BHOODEI

263951 DHIRENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC35862 130.8333 RAMAN DEVI

543467 SUMAN HANUMAN RAM KHACHARIAWAS FEMALE OBC35863 130.8333 MEERA DEVI

308680 NAVEEN KUMAR HAJARI RAM MALE OBC35864 130.8333 DWARIKA DEVI

500825 SHIVRAJ GOCHER SITARAM GOCHER MALE MBC35865 130.8333 KANYA BAI

498662 MONU YADAV RAMVILAS YADAV MALE OBC35866 130.8333 PANA DEVI

294878 SURESH KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC35867 130.8333 MANOHARI DEVI

622859 PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA DURGA PRSHAD SHARMA MALE EWS35868 130.8333 GYANA DEVI

345136 KRISHAN AVTAR PRAJAPATI SUVA LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC35869 130.8333 RAJANTI DEVI PRAJAPATI
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291228 SHUBHAM SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS35870 130.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

283702 AAKASH KAMRA TARACHAND KAMRA MALE GEN35871 130.8333 SUSHMA DEVI

336618 KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT GANESH RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35872 130.8333 KESARI DEVI

628188 RAHUL UDAY SINGH MALE OBC35873 130.8333 MITHLESH

631296 PARVEEN NARESH KUMAR MALE SC35874 130.8333 SAROJ DEVI

223299 VIVEK TIWARI RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI MALE EWS35875 130.8333 BAHWARI DEVI

552433 ANKIT SHARMA RAMDEV SHARMA MALE GEN35876 130.8333 KUSUMLATA SHARMA

468019 KUNDAN MAL PALIWAL HEERA LAL MALE EWS35877 130.8333 NETU DEVI

445795 BHARAT SINGH SANDHU KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC35878 130.8333 MANJU DEVI

144952 ANKIT KUMAWAT MAHENDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC35879 130.8333 SUNITA DEVI

196640 MANISHA SAINI PRABHATILAL FEMALE OBC35880 130.8333 KAMLA DEVI

452019 SATISH KUMAR KIRPA RAM MALE OBC35881 130.8333 CHAINI DEVI

122175 VIKASH KUMAR JAT KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC35882 130.8333 JHAMRU DEVI

409904 SHRAVAN BORANA RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC35883 130.8333 TULASI DEVI

627169 JAG MOHAN BHOBAL SINGH MALE SC35884 130.8333 MANJU

462964 YESHPAL GOPI KISHAN MALE EWS35885 130.8333 GEETA DEVI

355714 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA MANTU RAM MEENA MALE ST35886 130.8333 BHURI BAI MEENA

293475 SHOBH SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS35887 130.8333 SARSWATI KANWAR

365503 AANCHI MEENA SITA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST35888 130.8333 NANGI DEVI

459178 RICHHPAL JIYA RAM MALE OBC35889 130.8333 PAPPU DEVI

269129 SACHIN PARMAR MATENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS35890 130.8333 SUNITA PARMAR

469698 KESHA RAM BHEEMA RAM MALE OBC35891 130.8333 KELI DEVI

586083 JAYESH BUNKAR RAMSHANKAR BUNKAR MALE SC35892 130.8333 YESLAXMI DEVI

130812 ROHIT SHARMA MANGAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS35893 130.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

432769 DUSHYANT SINGH RUGHANATH SINGH MALE GEN35894 130.8333 SURENDER KANWAR

228228 DHARMVEER PARGAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC35895 130.8333 SHARDA

152817 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA DATA RAM VERMA MALE OBC35896 130.8333 ESMATI DEVI

228554 PREM KUMAR BISHNOI BANWARI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC35897 130.8333 BIRMA  DEVI

156461 PRIYANSHU HANSRAJ MALE SC35898 130.8333 UMA BAI

442706 RAKESH RAMJASH VISHNOI MALE OBC35899 130.8333 SHARDA DEVI

440328 MANISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE EWS35900 130.8333 GITA DEVI

265032 NISHA KANWAR RAJPOOT PAPPU RAJPOOT FEMALE EWS35901 130.8152 MEERA KANWAR RAJPOOT

466217 BAHADUR JANGID CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC35902 130.8152 SHANTI DEVI

397285 ANIL KUMAR ATAL KAILASH CHAND ATAL MALE SC35903 130.8152 JEEU DEVI

130887 SURESH KUMAR BIRDI CHAND VERMA MALE SC35904 130.8152 SHRAWANI DEVI

304847 JATIN KUMAR BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS35905 130.8152 CHANDRO DEVI

509708 MUKESH MEGHWAL BODU RAM MALE SC35906 130.8152 TEEJA DEVI

294163 BHAGIRATH ARJUNRAM MALE SC35907 130.8152 PARMESHWARI

608756 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE OBC35908 130.8152 LEELA DEVI

566703 YOGESH PATEL VALENG PATEL MALE OBC35909 130.8152 YESRANGI

407223 SHRAVAN KUMAR PAPPU LAL MALI MALE OBC35910 130.8152 DHAPHU DEVI

123109 PRAKASH SAINI RAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC35911 130.8152 HIRA DEVI

245526 MOHAMMAD NUSRAT ALI KHAN SHAUKAT ALI MALE OBC35912 130.8152 SHAKILA BANO

316475 PRIYANKA YADAV BODU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC35913 130.8152 ROSHAN DEVI YADAV

511334 RAKESH KHOJA RADHA KISHAN KHOJA MALE OBC35914 130.8152 DHAPU DEVI

282190 RUPSHREE KRIPA RAM FEMALE OBC35915 130.8152 KAMLA DEVI

194895 HINA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE EWS35916 130.8152 SNEH SHARMA

426609 ANUPAM KUMARI HAWA SINGH FEMALE OBC35917 130.8152 VIMLA DEVI

587503 DHEERAJ AUDICHYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN35918 130.8152 YESBHANWARI DEVI

144565 HIMANSHU BALOTIA RAJENDRA KUMAR BALOTIA MALE SC35919 130.8152 USHA BALOTIYA

459573 GHAMANDA RAM GOPA RAM MALE OBC35920 130.8152 SAKU DEVI

610848 MAHENDRA GURJAR SHRIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC35921 130.8152 MANNI DEVI

304158 PAWAN KUMAR VED PARKASH MALE OBC35922 130.8152 LICHMA DEVI

290303 SHUBHAM CHHINKU RAM MALE EWS35923 130.8152 REETA DEVI

560886 ABHISHEK CHANDEL SHIV KUMAR CHANDEL MALE SC35924 130.8152 ANOKH DEVI

508493 POOJA BHAMBOO CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC35925 130.8152 BHANWARI DEVI

186458 PAPPU MOHANLAL FEMALE OBC35926 130.8152 KUNANI

457809 SUNIL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC35927 130.8152 KAMALA DEVI

326831 BUDDHIKARAN KUMAWAT HANUMAN SAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC35928 130.8152 LALITA DEVI

322849 BOBY SAINI BANI SINGH SAINI MALE OBC35929 130.8152 VEENA DEVI
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440171 VISHAL SINGH PAPU SINGH MALE EWS35930 130.8152 GUDDI KANWAR

202374 RAMKESH NIHAL SINGH MALE SC35931 130.8152 MEERA DEVI

559303 VAIBHAV SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS35932 130.8152 PARWATI SHARMA

304854 KAMLA NATH KRISHAN NATH FEMALE OBC35933 130.8152 BHAGWANTI

266654 POOJA SHARMA NANG RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS35934 130.8152 DROPADI DEVI

195848 BHARAT SINGH SUJAN SINGH MALE OBC35935 130.8152 LAXMI DEVI

557987 MAHIMA DHAKAR KAJOD MAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC35936 130.8152 GEETA DEVI

626262 BHAGBAN SINGH MUKESH CHAND MALE OBC35937 130.7971 SEEMA DEVI

628927 SONU SINGH NETRAPAL SINGH MALE EWS35938 130.7971 GIRAJA DEVI

428358 PINKY RUNDLA BALDEV RAM RUNDLA FEMALE OBC35939 130.7971 KAMLA DEVI

304145 Rekha Rani NARENDER KUMAR NAIN FEMALE OBC35940 130.7971 PARMESHVERI DEVI

628660 DIGVIJAY BHAN SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE OBC35941 130.7971 SATYAVATI

295066 JAIDEV RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC35942 130.7971 PUSHPA DEVI

499474 NARENDRA NAGAR MOTILAL NAGAR MALE OBC35943 130.7971 SANTOSH NAGAR

554272 LOKESH KUMAR JANGID RAJENDRA JANGID MALE OBC35944 130.7971 KOSHLYA DEVI

561605 PRIYANKA VERMA GOKUL CHAND VERMA FEMALE SC35945 130.7971 SANTOSH

167719 SONALI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS35946 130.7971 ANITA SHARMA

394717 SUBHASH MOURYA JAGDISH PRASAD MOURYA MALE SC35947 130.7971 NAINA DEVI

507512 AMIT HUKMI CHAND BARDWA MALE OBC35948 130.7971 CHUKA DEVI

169181 VINOD KUMAR MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST35949 130.7971 KHAMOSHI DEVI

361959 KULDEEP VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC35950 130.7971 SHARADA DEVI

534125 HIMANI GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS35951 130.7971 SEEMA DEVI

209203 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS35952 130.7971 MADHU DEVI

496970 NEELAM GUPTA SATISH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS35953 130.7971 SHIMLA GUPTA

146157 JITENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT ARVIND KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC35954 130.7971 BHAGOTI DEVI

172474 SUMAN KUMARI BAIRWA BABULAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC35955 130.7971 GENDI DEVI

462000 VIKASH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC35956 130.7971 BABU DEVI

126235 AMAN DADHICH RAJENDRA DADHICH MALE EWS35957 130.7971 SANJU DEVI

418586 SHARMILA DALEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC35958 130.7971 KAMLA DEVI

449371 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT REWANT RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC35959 130.7971 JHAMKU DEVI

179707 GYAN SINGH CHOUDHARI MANGI LAL MALE OBC35960 130.7971 GEETA BAI

237874 NEETU SHARMA VISHNU PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS35961 130.7971 MANJU SHARMA

316910 DEEPAK KUMAR DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC35962 130.7971 PREM LATA

282801 GURVINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH MALE OBC35963 130.7971 LAKHVEER KAUR

596773 BHUVNESH KUMAR SUTHAR YASHWANT KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC35964 130.7971 YESKALAWATI SUTHAR

374891 AKASH SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN35965 130.7971 RADHA SHARMA

389803 ABHISEK SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS35966 130.7971 GEETA DEVI

218870 APOORV KANNOJIA BALKISHAN KANNOJIA MALE SC35967 130.7971 SHEETAL KANNOJIA

464460 MANOHAR RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC35968 130.7971 TULSI DEVI

424431 KAJAL PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC35969 130.7971 ASHA DEVI

198448 KIRTI KUMARI NAHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC35970 130.7971 REKHA

267257 MAUSIM KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN MALE EWS35971 130.7971 CHAMAN BANO

305815 SAROJ AATMA RAM FEMALE OBC35972 130.7971 LICHHMA DEVI

152435 SHRIKANT MEENA MUNSHI RAM MEENA MALE ST35973 130.7971 GANGAURI DEVI

228850 DHANRAJ MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC35974 130.7971 GOURAN DEVI

475333 ABHISHEK SINGH HADA BHUPENDER SINGH HADA MALE GEN35975 130.7971 UMA KANWAR

371694 DEVENDER SINGH RAM SINGH MALE MBC35976 130.7971 SUMAN DEVI

323462 RAMSAWROOP MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST35977 130.7971 GUDDI DEVI

418237 JITENDRA NAGAR CHHAGAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC35978 130.7971 SUGAN BAI

425844 YOGITA SWAMI BABU LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC35979 130.7971 KRISHNA DEVI

296387 PAWAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC35980 130.7971 SAROJ DEVI

528510 SANJAY KUMAR AMETA CHANDRA KANT AMETA MALE EWS35981 130.7790 SHANTA BAI

421188 VIKASH KUMAR SHRICHAND MALE OBC35982 130.7790 CHANDRAWALI DEVI

127952 VIJENDAR KUMAR RAMCHANDAR MALE OBC35983 130.7790 MOHANI DEVI

432362 SHRAVAN KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE EWS35984 130.7790 PUSHPA DEVI

506615 MAHENDRA MUNDEL SITA RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC35985 130.7790 RADHA

336491 JITENDRA SHARMA SHRAWAN LAL MALE EWS35986 130.7790 PREM DEVI

491114 DEEPAK MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST35987 130.7790 MEERA MEENA

292194 PIYUSH SHARMA SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN35988 130.7790 RAJESH SHARMA

284860 SONU MEEL OM PRAKASH MEEL FEMALE OBC35989 130.7790 MOHANI DEVI
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340957 ROHITASH JAT BABU LAL MALE OBC35990 130.7790 JHOOMA DEVI

309289 DEVENDRA KUMAR FOOLARAM VERMA MALE OBC35991 130.7790 MOHINI DEVI

625189 PREM BAHADUR GULAB SINGH MALE OBC35992 130.7790 LALITA

514086 KULDEEP SINGH BHATI MANOHAR SINGH BHATI MALE OBC35993 130.7790 ANJU KANWAR

400531 SATYENDRA KUMAR JAIMINI RAMAKANT JAIMINI MALE EWS35994 130.7790 SUNITA DEVI

562065 SAQIB AHMED IQBAL AHMED MALE OBC35995 130.7790 SHAHINA PARVEEN

306412 SITA RAM JAIMAL RAM MALE OBC35996 130.7790 SILOCHANA

598933 HEMENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT NAWAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS35997 130.7790 SPSOHAN KUNWAR JHALA

465285 MADHU SOODAN SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE GEN35998 130.7790 SAYATEE KANWAR

623740 MADAN RAM KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC35999 130.7790 DAKU DEVI

322395 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS36000 130.7790 RAJANI DEVI

453751 MAHAVEER SANGWA SUKH RAM MALE OBC36001 130.7790 MUNNI

165539 SOMBEER RAJENDRA MALE OBC36002 130.7790 KISMAT DEVI

316126 DEVAKEE PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC36003 130.7790 SUSHILA DEVI

534713 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST36004 130.7790 RASALI DEVI

330980 RAHUL PALAWAT GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC36005 130.7790 SUSHILA KANWAR

308990 REKHA RANVEER FEMALE OBC36006 130.7790 SUMITRA DEVI

121110 SUNIL KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC36007 130.7790 KAMLA DEVI

378884 ANSHU KUMAR MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST36008 130.7790 KALI DEVI

543831 BABITA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC36009 130.7790 GEETA DEVI

346646 SANGITA PALSANIYA HARIKISHAN PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC36010 130.7790 PRABHA DEVI

629247 PANKAJ KUMAR BHAGVAN SINGH MALE OBC36011 130.7790 PRATHMA DEVI

384751 ANKIT YADAV RAMPRASAD YADAV MALE OBC36012 130.7790 SUMAN DEVI

438825 CHANDRAVEER SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN36013 130.7790 SUMAN KANWAR

213827 BHARAT NATH PREM NATH MALE OBC36014 130.7790 LAXMI DEVI

386890 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA DURGA SHAY MEENA MALE ST36015 130.7790 SANTOSH DEVI

491675 NITESH KUMAR MEHTA GHANSHYAM MALE OBC36016 130.7790 KALAWATI BAI

618658 RAHUL MAHALA OM PRAKASH MAHALA MALE OBC36017 130.7790 NEETU DEVI

267549 VIJAY PAL TAHASILDAR MALE EWS36018 130.7790 GUDDI DEVI

608995 VIKRAM SAINI KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC36019 130.7790 RAJBALA SAINI

170902 VINOD KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE SC36020 130.7790 VEERVATI

353096 VIKASH YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC36021 130.7790 BIMLA YADAV

506476 PAWAN VAISHNAV OMPRAKASH MALE OBC36022 130.7790 SANTOSH DEVI

477443 NARAYAN SINGH PUR SINGH MALE EWS36023 130.7790 MAN KUNWAR

340020 RAJESH MEENA SANTU RAM MEENA MALE ST36024 130.7790 MEERA DEVI

369997 YASHWANT SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE GEN36025 130.7790 SANTOSH KANWAR

333838 AJAY GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC36026 130.7790 SUMAN DEVI

505414 MAHENDRA POKAR RAM MALE OBC36027 130.7790 RAMI DEVI

305317 PAWAN KUMAR JAGADISH MALE OBC36028 130.7790 PHOOLWANTI

594535 HARSHITA BILOLIYA YASHWANT KUMAR BILOLIYA FEMALE SC36029 130.7790 PARWATI BILOLIYA

558942 RAJESH SAIN KEDAR SAIN MALE OBC36030 130.7790 GEETA SAIN

270864 DHEERAJ PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC36031 130.7790 YESKACHRI DEVI

455678 VASUNDHARA MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC36032 130.7790 PAPPU DEVI

238768 SACHIN GURJAR JEETMAL GURJAR MALE MBC36033 130.7790 MEERA BAI

254245 RAJENDRA BANGARWA HADMANA RAM MALE OBC36034 130.7790 PARMA DEVI

365362 AMIT KUMAR MAHAWAR RAMKISHOR MAHAWAR MALE SC36035 130.7790 SANTOSH DEVI

227139 GURUMEET SINGH GURU PAL SINGH MALE OBC36036 130.7609 HARPAL KAUR

496950 AJAY YADAV MAHAVEER YADAV MALE OBC36037 130.7609 KISKINDA YADAV

151773 OM PRAKASH KESHARAM MALE SC36038 130.7609 PARMESHWARI DEVI

488172 NILESH CARPENTER KAILASH CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC36039 130.7609 MANJU BAI

448856 UDA RAM ACHALA RAM MALE OBC36040 130.7609 ANASI DEVI

373818 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS36041 130.7609 KOUSHLYA DEVI SHARMA

362481 SANJAY GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC36042 130.7609 KALI DEVI

454925 DILEEP KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC36043 130.7609 SARSWATI DEVI

415265 HARI RAM NAGAR BHERU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC36044 130.7609 RAM PYARI BAI

617950 VINOD RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC36045 130.7609 SINJHARI DEVI

434349 KAILASH VISHNOI POONA RAM MALE OBC36046 130.7609 BADU DEVI

555600 PRIYANKA GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC36047 130.7609 BHAGWATI DEVI

630842 UNNAS KHAN KHURSHID KHAN MALE OBC36048 130.7609 SAKINA

401380 GAJENDRA SAINI KHYALI RAM SAINI MALE OBC36049 130.7609 SONI DEVI
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146236 NIKHIL KUMAWAT PREM SUKH KUMAWAT MALE OBC36050 130.7609 KAMALA DEVI

480488 MAHESH MALAV MOHAN LAL MALE OBC36051 130.7609 LALITA MALAV

328795 DAYAL SINGH RAJPOOT MOHAN SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS36052 130.7609 SANTOSH BAI

205611 ASHISH SHARMA DEVESH SHARMA MALE GEN36053 130.7609 ANJU SHARMA

347883 VIPIN KUMAR ROHITASHWA MALE MBC36054 130.7609 CHHOTI DEVI

367926 GAJRAJ MANDAWAT HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST36055 130.7609 SHRAWANI DEVI

547251 RADHIKA SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC36056 130.7609 ANITA SAINI

560111 SUNIL SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC36057 130.7609 PREM DEVI

312954 GOURI SHANKAR SAINI KESHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC36058 130.7609 CHAMELI DEVI

146139 LAXMAN JAT AMAR CHAND JAT MALE OBC36059 130.7609 LALITA DEVI

199744 PARSHOTTAM JASWANT MALE OBC36060 130.7609 PUSHPA

425247 TEENA KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC36061 130.7609 SHILESH DEVI

360241 SHER SINGH CHOUDHARY CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC36062 130.7609 RAMA DEVI

347296 VIKAS JATOLIA RAMRATAN JATOLIA MALE SC36063 130.7609 MANJU DEVI

493903 DILKHUSH SAINI PRATHVIRAJ SAINI MALE OBC36064 130.7609 RAMGILASI DEVI

354544 KANIKA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS36065 130.7609 BHAWANA SHARMA

564377 SHUBHAM JAIN PARAS MAL JAIN MALE GEN36066 130.7609 VIMALA GUPTA

464783 RAGHUVEER SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS36067 130.7609 RATAN KANWAR

470698 DEEN DAYAL PAPPA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC36068 130.7609 NENI DEVI

189167 MOHANEE SONA RAM FEMALE OBC36069 130.7609 JAMANA DEVI

298425 KULDEEP KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC36070 130.7609 GIRDAWARI DEVI

440525 SHARVAN KUMAR GOMA RAM MALE OBC36071 130.7609 DHUDI DEVI

437872 RAJESH REVANT RAM MALE OBC36072 130.7609 ASI DEVI

222946 NEERAJ KUMAR KESHRI CHAND PANWAR MALE SC36073 130.7609 LAXMI DEVI

578090 PAYAL PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR FEMALE OBC36074 130.7609 YESREKHA PATIDAR

548985 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAHIRAM MALE OBC36075 130.7609 SUSHILA DEVI

499057 ATIK HUSSAIN MOHAMMED HUSSAIN MALE OBC36076 130.7609 AMNA BANO

468082 HARISH RAMU RAM MALE OBC36077 130.7609 SAMMU DEVI

567727 GAURAV PRAJAPAT KALU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE GEN36078 130.7609 YESRATAN DEVI

199144 SOURAV BACHCHOO SINGH MALE MBC36079 130.7609 KRISHNA DEVI

436609 RISHIRAJ SINGH RANAWAT VIKRAM SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN36080 130.7609 SUNITA RANAWAT

629089 SHRIBHAN BALLI MALE MBC36081 130.7609 ASARFI

229550 LALITA GODARA MOHAN RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC36082 130.7609 SHANTI DEVI

307251 AKASHDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH MALE OBC36083 130.7609 AMARJEET KAUR

481295 SACHIN CHOUDHARY ATMARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36084 130.7609 NISHA DEVI

494379 TRILOK SHARMA INDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS36085 130.7609 URMILA SHARMA

180840 VINAY SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS36086 130.7609 GAYATRI SHARMA

510700 KUSUM RAMKISHOR FEMALE OBC36087 130.7609 MANOHAR

218638 BHAGIRATH SAYAMLAL MALE OBC36088 130.7609 PARI DEVI

619737 NARESH DILOYA RAMDAYAL DILOYA MALE OBC36089 130.7609 SUGANI DEVI

199458 VIPIN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC36090 130.7609 GEETA DEVI

615950 CHETNA SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS36091 130.7609 RAJNI SHARMA

553055 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC36092 130.7428 SITA DEVI

306461 AJAY SHARMA TRILOK SHARMA MALE EWS36093 130.7428 MAYA DEVI

212949 AAKANKSHA JOSHI KAILASH JOSHI FEMALE EWS36094 130.7428 SANJU JOSHI

375143 ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR RAJESH KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC36095 130.7428 MEERA  DEVI

220124 OM SINGH BHATI BHAIRU SINGH BHATI MALE GEN36096 130.7428 NEERU KANWAR BHATI

181558 SHAMBHU MEHTA HARI VALLABH MEHTA MALE OBC36097 130.7428 JAGANNATHI BAI

128957 NAGAR MAL GURJAR RAMJILAL GURJAR MALE MBC36098 130.7428 KAUSHLYA DEVI

365030 SURAGYAN SINGH DHABAS KALU RAM DHABAS MALE OBC36099 130.7428 LAXMI DEVI

448447 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY SHRAVAN SINGH MALE OBC36100 130.7428 SANTOSH

440301 JITENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS36101 130.7428 DHAPU KANWAR

247378 DIVYA DAK DILIP KUMAR DAK FEMALE GEN36102 130.7428 ASHA DAK

466122 SUBHASH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC36103 130.7428 GUDDI DEVI

395660 VICKY SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC36104 130.7428 JANKI DEVI

210986 MAMTA AHIR HARISHANKAR AHIR FEMALE OBC36105 130.7428 SHAYAR DEVI AHIR

233907 RAMESH CHANDRA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC36106 130.7428 SUWA DEVI

595054 PAWAN KUMAWAT BHAGAWATI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC36107 130.7428 YESHAGAMI BAI

231351 MADHURI PUROHIT RISHI KUMAR PUROHIT FEMALE EWS36108 130.7428 SHANTI PUROHIT

279083 RAMESH KRISHAN GOPAL MALE SC36109 130.7428 LILAVATI

Page 602

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

212305 RAHUL BARETH MAHAVEER KUMAR BARETH MALE SC36110 130.7428 SARITA DEVI BARETH

358418 VIKKI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS36111 130.7428 RAMESHWARI DEVI

385767 RINKU SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI FEMALE OBC36112 130.7428 SUMAN DEVI

229450 AASHISH KASWAN RAMDHAN KASWAN MALE OBC36113 130.7428 RUPA DEVI

146450 RITURAJ BIJARNIA RAMAWATAR BIJARNIA MALE OBC36114 130.7428 CHHOTI DEVI

313608 AKASH YADAV RAJPAL YADAV MALE OBC36115 130.7428 SURESH DEVI

262177 RAVINDRA KUMHAR MUKESH KUMAR KUMHAR MALE OBC36116 130.7428 RUKMANI DEVI

343402 LOKESH KUMAWAT RAJIV KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC36117 130.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

134274 SHUBHAM YADAV RAMKISHOR YADAV MALE OBC36118 130.7428 SUMAN DEVI

542637 RACHNA CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC36119 130.7246 SUSHEELA DEVI

385437 NARESH KUMAR GUPTA RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS36120 130.7246 URMILA DEVI

194852 UMASHANKAR SHARMA RAMAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS36121 130.7246 MANJU DEVI

449422 KAMAL KISHOR BIRDI CHAND MALE SC36122 130.7246 VIJAY LAXMI

349719 MOHAN LAL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST36123 130.7246 PATASI DEVI

561258 SHYAM SUNDAR SAINI RADHYA SHYAM SAINI MALE OBC36124 130.7246 RAM KALYANI DEVI

130450 DEEPAK GAHLOT PUKHRAJ GAHLOT MALE OBC36125 130.7246 MANJU DEVI

157079 FATE SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE OBC36126 130.7246 KANNI DEVI

235736 GORI SHANKER MEENA RAM SWAROOP MEENA MALE ST36127 130.7246 BHANWARI BAI

146016 CHANDRA PRAKASH UDENIA BHAG CHAND UDENIA MALE SC36128 130.7246 MAINA DEVI

334085 BHANU PRATAP RAMESH CHAND RAWAT MALE GEN36129 130.7246 HEMWATI

416940 PRASHANT SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN36130 130.7246 MAMTA SHARMA

538420 VISHAL KUMAR MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST36131 130.7246 URMILA

380590 UMESH BAIRWA JEEVAN RAM BAIRWA MALE SC36132 130.7246 VIRNDA

399176 AJAY SINGH RAJPUT HARISINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS36133 130.7246 GUDDI DEVI

530305 KAVITA GURJAR GIRRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC36134 130.7246 JANKI DEVI

279629 YOGESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MALE EWS36135 130.7246 SANTOSH

621076 MONIKA PACHAR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC36136 130.7246 DURGA DEVI

450442 RAHUL BHATI SHYAM LAL MALE OBC36137 130.7246 SUSHILA

565656 CHETAN KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST36138 130.7246 SHARMA DEVI

421722 SAPNA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH FEMALE SC36139 130.7246 MOBILA

370221 VIKASH SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS36140 130.7246 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

320092 KRISHNA DHAKAD RAMESH CHAND DHAKED MALE OBC36141 130.7246 TIJA DEVI

187180 SURESH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE SC36142 130.7246 SHANTI DEVI

253311 PANKAJ PRABHAT SINGH MALE EWS36143 130.7246 MUKESH DEVI

491093 SHIVRAJ SAINI RAMNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC36144 130.7246 PUSHPA DEVI

167660 NITESH CHOUDHARY VIJAYPAL MALE OBC36145 130.7246 KAMLESH DEVI

485626 AKSHAY MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST36146 130.7246 GIRJA MEENA

147646 ARVIND CHOYAL ANNA RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC36147 130.7246 SUSHILA DEVI

544968 MANPRIT YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC36148 130.7246 KAVITA DEVI

621299 SANDEEP KUMAR JHABAR MAL JAKHAR MALE OBC36149 130.7246 SANTOSH DEVI

466148 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY MITHA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36150 130.7065 SOBHA CHOUDHARY

251048 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI VIJAY KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC36151 130.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

623472 RAVI PRAKASH KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC36152 130.7065 GEETA DEVI

391920 ASHOK KUMAR JAT JAGDISH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC36153 130.7065 SURGYAN DEVI

204118 JAGVEER SINGH DHAKED CHANDRA BHAN DHAKED MALE OBC36154 130.7065 MITHLESH

452722 JASWANT SINGH MADHU DAN MALE OBC36155 130.7065 SANTOSH KANWAR

455013 HARENDRA MUNDEL RAMRATAN MUNDEL MALE OBC36156 130.7065 PAPPU DEVI

404807 DEVVRAT SAMADIYA RADHAMOHAN SAMADIYA MALE EWS36157 130.7065 SAROJ SAMADIYA

586722 KUNAL VYAS RAMESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN36158 130.7065 YESGAYATRI DEVI

562557 GUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN PRABHU SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC36159 130.7065 SOBHAG KANWAR

238966 MANISH KUMAR NAGAR SATYANARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC36160 130.7065 KAILASHI BAI

482865 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST36161 130.7065 PRAKASHI DEVI

366783 MOTHU RAM GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC36162 130.7065 BEELI DEVI

133940 BHADAR MAL GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC36163 130.7065 MOOLI DEVI

387822 NANDA RAM KHOJI JAI RAM KHOJI MALE OBC36164 130.7065 MANGALI DEVI

170584 PREM CHAND MAHAWAR SOHAN LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC36165 130.7065 GEETA DEVI

516486 PRIYANKA BHATI MOHAN LAL BHATI FEMALE SC36166 130.7065 ARJUNI DEVI

406120 JAYA NAND KISHOR CHHANGANI FEMALE EWS36167 130.7065 SUSHEELA DEVI

364765 JAI SINGH GURJAR BALRAM GURJAR MALE MBC36168 130.7065 NIRA DEVI

528809 GAURAV PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL MALE OBC36169 130.7065 MANJU DEVI
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143163 TAPESH KUMAR MOYAL SANWAR MAL MOYAL MALE OBC36170 130.7065 SUNITA MOYAL

440223 VISHNU PRATAP SINGH KUNDAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS36171 130.7065 SANTOSH KANWAR

221649 KAMAL KISHORE GANGA RAM MALE SC36172 130.7065 RUPA DEVI

295495 BABU LAL MEGHWAL PANNA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC36173 130.7065 BHAGU DEVI

481125 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRAKANT SHARMA MALE GEN36174 130.7065 TARA DEVI

576824 KAMLESH KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC36175 130.7065 ALKA BEN

506433 ARTI KURDIYA TARA CHAND KURDIYA FEMALE SC36176 130.7065 VIMLA DEVI

622523 MANISH KUMAR PARMESHWAR MALE OBC36177 130.7065 SURGYAN DEVI

193067 ABHISHEK SHARMA AKHALESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN36178 130.7065 VIJAY TIWARI

219225 SAHIRAM MEGHWAL SHARWAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC36179 130.7065 PUSHPA

323470 PUSHPENDRA SAINI AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC36180 130.7065 GEETA DEVI

209654 HIMANSHU DADHICH JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN36181 130.7065 LAXMI SHARMA

290866 JAGMOHAN KASHMIRI LAL MALE EWS36182 130.7065 MANJU DEVI

279865 ASHOK KUMAR HARI RAM MALE EWS36183 130.7065 MANJU DEVI

218842 MILAN BHATI SHIV RATAN BHATI MALE OBC36184 130.7065 NARAYANI

612157 AARTI PRAJAPAT PRITHVEE SINGH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC36185 130.7065 SUNITA DEVI

423979 PALLVI SATYAVEER POONIA FEMALE OBC36186 130.7065 URMILA POONIA

188512 JITENDRA KUMAR AMBA LAL MALE OBC36187 130.7065 DHAI DEVI

136759 HARSHIT PRAJAPATI BHUPENDRA PRAJAPATI MALE OBC36188 130.7065 MEENA PRAJAPATI

349724 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST36189 130.7065 CHOTI DEVI MEENA

407879 DALPAT RAM KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC36190 130.7065 MIMU DEVI

341547 KRISHANA JAT SUWA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36191 130.7065 SUSHILA DEVI

485026 PAVAN KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC36192 130.7065 CHANDA BAI

437292 ARJUN DEORA BABU RAM MALE OBC36193 130.7065 JAMNA

302288 PANKAJ SINGH BHANI SINGH MALE EWS36194 130.7065 SANTOSH KANWAR

287157 RUBBY SUTHAR OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC36195 130.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

415295 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BANSHIDHAR SHARMA MALE EWS36196 130.6884 KUSUM LATA

134012 RAM NATH DODWADIA GHEESARAM MALE OBC36197 130.6884 BIDAMI DEVI

224988 NEEMBA RAM GODARA BUDHARAM GODARA MALE OBC36198 130.6884 SHANTI GODARA

332129 KESHAV KUMAR MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST36199 130.6884 PARVATI DEVI

213676 KALU LAL KUMAWAT RAYMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC36200 130.6884 MANGI DEVI

495419 YOGESH NAGAR KISHAN CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC36201 130.6884 DANKHA BAI NAGAR

531789 HEMRAJ YOGI RAM BILASH YOGI MALE OBC36202 130.6884 PRABHATI DEVI

555687 GOVIND SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS36203 130.6884 SUSHEELA DEVI

408897 GULAB SINGH MOTI LAL MALE OBC36204 130.6884 PAPPU DEVI

192430 AKASH KUNWAR MALE SC36205 130.6884 SUNEETA

459074 CHAIL SINGH BHATI BHANWER SINGH BHATI MALE EWS36206 130.6884 ANTER KANWAR

539843 PRIYANKA JAKHAR SHANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC36207 130.6884 URMILA DEVI

408112 MUSTAQ KHAN BHIKHE KHAN MALE OBC36208 130.6884 SAKHINON

141566 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA MAHAVEER PRASAD VERMA MALE SC36209 130.6884 MANNI DEVI

245297 DINESH KUMAR SANKHLA VISHNU KUMAR MALE OBC36210 130.6884 BABY DEVI

573244 GANGA KUMARI NAGDA HIMMAT RAM NAGDA FEMALE GEN36211 130.6884 YESPARTAPI BAI NAGDA

154214 NEERAJ SONI RAJESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC36212 130.6884 SHARDA DEVI

407970 MANOHAR SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS36213 130.6884 SANTOSH KANWAR

203476 BRAHM DEV ROOPKISHOR MALE EWS36214 130.6884 INDIRA DEVI

508891 SUNIL NARADNIYA BHUTARAM NARADNIYA MALE OBC36215 130.6884 LADOO DEVI

239702 KESHAV SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS36216 130.6884 SANTOSH SHARMA

507175 MANISHA KANWAR ASHOK SINGH FEMALE EWS36217 130.6884 RAJ KANWAR

299910 SHIV PRAKASH RAM SINGH MALE SC36218 130.6884 SUNITA

531052 PREETI SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN36219 130.6884 ANITA SHARMA

267814 PANKAJ KUMAR SHREEKRISHAN SINGH MALE EWS36220 130.6884 VANDANA DEVI

628843 HITESH SINGH JAYPAL SINGH MALE EWS36221 130.6884 SEEMA PARMAR

142129 AKHIL KUMAR MORAWADIYA PRABHUDAYAL MORAWADIYA MALE SC36222 130.6884 SANTOSH DEVI

209391 DEVA RAM GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC36223 130.6884 LEHARI DEVI

215882 AKASH MINA RAJENDRA KUMAR MINA MALE ST36224 130.6884 SHIMLA DEVI MINA

443417 AMIT PUROHIT NARAYAN KISHAN PUROHIT MALE EWS36225 130.6703 CHANDRA KALA PUROHIT

153201 PANKAJ MODI VED PRAKASH MODI MALE EWS36226 130.6703 KUNTI DEVI

583889 HIMANK CHOUBISA PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN36227 130.6703 YESYASHWANT CHOUBISA

329689 GAJRAJ KUMAR SAINI SATYANARYAN SAINI MALE OBC36228 130.6703 KESAR DEVI

348346 MONIKA SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS36229 130.6703 MINAKSHI DEVI
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504242 GUDDI MOTILAL FEMALE OBC36230 130.6703 KAILASHI

573191 TUSHAR MEHTA DEEPAK MEHTA MALE GEN36231 130.6703 YESNANDA MEHTA

537289 VISHNU CHOUDHARY RAMKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36232 130.6703 RAJESHWARI DEVI

328829 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA SHIV DAYAL MEENA MALE ST36233 130.6703 KAMLESH DEVI

445915 GOUTAM LUNA RAM MALE OBC36234 130.6703 DURGA DEVI

526994 MAHENDRA SINGH KHARWAD RAJU SINGH MALE OBC36235 130.6703 YESBHANWARI BAI

629345 JAYNENDER SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC36236 130.6703 MACHHALA DEVI

622400 KUSUM KINIYA RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC36237 130.6703 MANJU KAVIYA

446008 DEVA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE OBC36238 130.6703 GENEE DEVI

151628 MANISH GURJAR RAMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC36239 130.6703 GEETA DEVI

480513 LOKENDRA CHOUHAN MADHO LAL CHAUHAN MALE SC36240 130.6522 MANJU CHOUHAN

549122 SUMAN CHAUDHARI GHARASI RAM FEMALE OBC36241 130.6522 RUKAMA DEVI

549625 VISHNU KUMAR MEGHWAL HOLA RAM MALE SC36242 130.6522 LDCPRAMBA DEVI

629805 SONALI SHARMA BADRI PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE OBC36243 130.6522 SUSHILA DEVI

205609 DIPANSHU BHARDWAJ HEMANT BHARDWAJ MALE GEN36244 130.6522 SHANTI BHARDWAJ

354578 KULDEEP SINGH MAM CHAND REWAR MALE OBC36245 130.6522 MANKOREE DEVI

324753 SURESH KUMAR YADAV BODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC36246 130.6522 PREM DEVI

179683 DEVESH KUMAR NAGAR NAVAL KISHOR NAGAR MALE OBC36247 130.6522 NIRMALA NAGAR

333474 VIJAY SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE ST36248 130.6522 UGANTI DEVI

138134 RAKESH KUMAR ARODIYA SHRAWAN ARODIYA MALE SC36249 130.6522 NANCHHI DEVI

318278 Vinod Kumar Choudhary Hanuman Sahai Jat MALE OBC36250 130.6522 GOPALI DEVI

439233 REWAT RAM PRAJAPAT VISHNA RAM MALE OBC36251 130.6522 MEERA

235897 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA MALE ST36252 130.6522 RAMBHARTA

144279 DALEEP KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST36253 130.6522 PRABHATEE DEVI

166880 RAJNESH MOURYA RAMPRATAP MOURYA MALE SC36254 130.6522 LEELA DEVI

630942 LEKHA HITESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS36255 130.6522 VIMLA SHARMA

179905 RAJ KUMAR NAGAR MAHAVIR PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC36256 130.6522 SEEMA BAI

318642 NEHA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC36257 130.6522 GEETA DEVI

393120 PREM SINGH SHEKHAWAT PEERDAN SINGH MALE EWS36258 130.6522 PARAS KANWAR

535650 TULSIRAM MEENA RAJMAL MEENA MALE ST36259 130.6522 KANTA

433169 KARNA RAM BAKSA RAM MALE OBC36260 130.6522 PAPPU DEVI

199472 ISHA PARVEEN ABDUL SAHEED BANKHAN FEMALE OBC36261 130.6522 SHAVNAM

565160 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36262 130.6522 JASODA DEVI

138083 AMIT PHOGAWAT GHANSHYAM PHOGAWAT MALE OBC36263 130.6522 SUMITRA DEVI

306098 ROHTASH KUMAR THINDU RAM MALE SC36264 130.6522 VIMLA

206588 PRADEEP SINGH KESHAV SINGH MALE OBC36265 130.6522 RADHA DEVI

269469 ANIL KUMAR MEENA RAMLAKHAN MEENA MALE ST36266 130.6522 GUDDI DEVI

313803 SHIVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT TANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN36267 130.6522 MARUDHAR KANWAR

617723 RAJURAM PUNIYA KISHNA RAM PUNIYA MALE OBC36268 130.6522 BHANWARI DEVI

269683 KISHAN KUSHWAH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC36269 130.6522 NIRMLA DEVI

550909 BHAGYA SHREE SHANKHLA BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC36270 130.6522 INDRA DEVI

220902 ASALAM HAKEEM MALAN MALE OBC36271 130.6522 MADINA

378012 PRADEEP KUMAR DEV SINGH MALE OBC36272 130.6522 SONDEVI

479279 VIKAS NAYAK HANSRAJ NAYAK MALE SC36273 130.6522 VIMLA BAI

138226 HARI RAM PURNA RAM MALE OBC36274 130.6522 RAMI DEVI

141000 MONU KUMAR KHINCHI RATAN LAL KHINCHI MALE SC36275 130.6522 RAMI DEVI

605813 BALVEER SINGH KALU SINGH MALE OBC36276 130.6522 JHAMKU DEVI

369460 SACHIN KUMAR KUDI RAJESH KUMAR KUDI MALE OBC36277 130.6522 GEETA DEVI

168807 LOKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMKHILARE MALE OBC36278 130.6522 SUNITA DEVI

268046 RUBI PARMAR SATYENDRA SINGH PARMAR FEMALE EWS36279 130.6522 MANJU

317256 SANJAY MEENA MEGARAM MEENA MALE ST36280 130.6522 CHAINO DEVI

496722 VIVEK JAIN RAJESH JAIN MALE EWS36281 130.6522 REKHA JAIN

325549 PYAR SINGH GURJAR RAJENDRA GURJAR MALE MBC36282 130.6522 ANGURI DEVI

262830 LALIT SAINI KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC36283 130.6522 LADA DEVI

511908 SANTOSH MANJU BABU RAM MANJU MALE OBC36284 130.6522 MEERA DEVI

559713 BHARAT KUMAR SHARMA MANGALRAM SHARMA MALE EWS36285 130.6522 LALI DEVI

288702 SHANKAR LAL FUSHA RAM MALE EWS36286 130.6341 SANTOSH

163492 ROTASH KUMAR VERMA DEVI SAHAI VERMA MALE SC36287 130.6341 VIDHYA DEVI

457965 UGAM RAJ RAMU RAM MALE OBC36288 130.6341 PREMI DEVI

441980 GAUTAM CHAND RATNA RAM MALE SC36289 130.6341 MORON DEVI
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530972 DHAN SINGH GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC36290 130.6341 SHRBO DEVI

269480 KAUSHLENDRA SINGH PRANENDRA SINGH CHAHAR MALE GEN36291 130.6341 ASHA CHAHAR

419453 AKTA SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE EWS36292 130.6341 LEELA DEVI

373103 RAM CHARAN CHOUDHARY SHISHU PAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36293 130.6341 BHOORI DEVI

312866 HITESH KHORWAL RAMSWAROOP KHORWAL MALE SC36294 130.6341 KESAR DEVI

452157 MAHESH PARIHAR LADU RAM MALE OBC36295 130.6341 BHAGWATI

233763 SITA RAM SAINI CHHOTU RAM SAINI MALE OBC36296 130.6341 CHOTIYA DEVI

185207 PARSA RAM MEGHWAL DALA RAM MALE SC36297 130.6341 PADMO DEVI

219849 HARISH KUMAR JAT SAMPAT LAL MALE OBC36298 130.6341 VIMALA

630973 MANISH KUMAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC36299 130.6341 SHARMILA DEVI

212763 MANISHA PRAJAPAT RAMDEV PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC36300 130.6341  DIVLALITA DEVI

516712 SURESH KUMAR POONA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36301 130.6341 LEHARI DEVI

455092 KHINV SINGH CHIMAN SINGH MALE EWS36302 130.6341 JETHI KANWAR

332208 MANISH KUMAR NAROLIA GOPAL LAL NAROLIA MALE SC36303 130.6341 SHANTI DEVI

607196 VARSHA RAWAL NARENDRA KUMAR RAWAL FEMALE OBC36304 130.6341 DURGA DEVI

498019 JASRAM MALI CHHAJU LAL MALI MALE OBC36305 130.6341 RAMESHEE DEVI

405203 DHARMRAJ MEENA BALCHAND MEENA MALE ST36306 130.6341 GANGA DEVI

627703 RAMVEER MAN SINGH MALE MBC36307 130.6341 RAJAN DEVI

490215 SUBHASH BAIRWA CHETAN PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC36308 130.6341 ANJU DEVI BAIRWA

353685 VISHNU JANGID OM PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC36309 130.6341 KAILASHI DEVI

245125 ANKIT SHARMA RAMESH CHANDR SHARMA MALE EWS36310 130.6341 MAYA SHARMA

438479 RAHUL PATEL PUKHRAJ MALE OBC36311 130.6341 MOHINI DEVI

185972 RAVI SHANKAR LEKHRAJ MALE OBC36312 130.6341 MUMAL DEVI

290769 RANDHIR SINGH DAULAT RAM MALE OBC36313 130.6341 KAMLA DEVI

630134 RITU YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC36314 130.6341 RAJ BAI

614631 UMESH YADAV GANGAPAL YADAV MALE OBC36315 130.6341 NEELAM DEVI

207235 PREETI KUMARI TEJ PAL FEMALE OBC36316 130.6341 URMILA DEVI

418992 MANISHA CHHALU RAM FEMALE OBC36317 130.6341 INDRA

386362 Vandna Kumari Kumawat Sohan Lal Kumawat FEMALE OBC36318 130.6341 NORATI DEVI

167830 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS36319 130.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

297404 RAMESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC36320 130.6341 NIRMLA

383712 SAURAV MEENA KHILLA RAM MEENA MALE ST36321 130.6341 CHANDRA BAI

187580 BHANWARA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC36322 130.6341 HARKHU DEVI

238295 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL  MEENA MALE ST36323 130.6341 MANJU BAI

147808 BHUPENDRA MANDRAWALIYA MAHENDRA SINGH MANDRAWALIYA MALE SC36324 130.6341 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

279633 BAJRANG LAL RAJA RAM MALE OBC36325 130.6341 KALAWATI DEVI

389067 ANAND KUMAR BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC36326 130.6341 PREM DEVI

173095 VISHVENDRA SINGH JAT NEMI CHAND JAT MALE OBC36327 130.6341 VIMLA DEVI

535538 SHIVANEE PAREEK CHANDRAMOHAN PAREEK FEMALE EWS36328 130.6341 SUSHILA DEVI

210676 PRAHLAD RAY SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS36329 130.6341 SUDHI DEVI SHARMA

564663 RAKESH MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA MALE ST36330 130.6341 ANOP DEVI

279570 SITARAM GODARA JAIRAM GODARA MALE OBC36331 130.6341 LODU DEVI

377186 MOHIT YADAV SHIV LAL YADAV MALE OBC36332 130.6341 KALI DEVI

191253 SEETARAM BHANWAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC36333 130.6341 SIYAVAI

445142 PRAHLAD RAM HIMTA RAM MALE OBC36334 130.6341 HAWA DEVI

385314 POOJA MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA FEMALE ST36335 130.6341 MEERA DEVI

496154 LAKHAN SINGH MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST36336 130.6341 RAJANTI DEVI

564204 OM PRAKASH YADAV KAMLESH YADAV MALE OBC36337 130.6341 SHANTI DEVI

293351 JYOTI INDRAJ FEMALE OBC36338 130.6341 RADHA DEVI

505756 BHAGIRATH SANWATA RAM MALE OBC36339 130.6341 MOHANI DEVI

232027 SANDEEP DHARMA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC36340 130.6341 BIRMA DEVI

359689 PRIYANKA SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS36341 130.6341 LALITA DEVI

213239 SHAHIBA KHAN PATHAN MOHSEEN KHAN PATHAN FEMALE EWS36342 130.6341 SHABEENA KHAN

395519 POONAM KUMARI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC36343 130.6159 RAJESH CHAUDHARY

132095 RAJVEER SINGH RICHPAL SINGH MALE EWS36344 130.6159 SUSHEEL KANWAR

538209 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA GOPAL LAL GUPTA MALE EWS36345 130.6159 URMILA DEVI

294066 NARENDAR SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC36346 130.6159 KELA DEVI

399375 KUBER MALI HALKE MALI MALE OBC36347 130.6159 RAMSHRI MALI

463821 AJEET SINGH UDAWAT S.S. UDAWAT MALE EWS36348 130.6159 PREM KANWAR

226476 BHUVANESH PANWAR VIMAL KUMAR PANWAR MALE OBC36349 130.6159 AMITA PANWAR
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129194 SUNITA SESMAN MAHARAM SESMAN FEMALE OBC36350 130.6159 GHEESI DEVI

132537 ARJUN LAL MANA RAM MALE OBC36351 130.6159 CHANDRI DEVI

282716 MAHESH PARIHAR DALU RAM MALE SC36352 130.6159 BHANWARI DEVI

502537 SAJJAN SINGH GURJAR LAXMAN PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC36353 130.6159 PUSHPA DEVI

457187 DINESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC36354 130.6159 NAINI DEVI

533602 VIKASH KUMAR BUNDELA GANGA RAM BUNDELA MALE EWS36355 130.6159 KALLI DEVI

579704 SANKALP SOGRA PADMACHAND SOGRA MALE SC36356 130.6159 GEETA SOGRA

217316 OM PRAKASH JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC36357 130.6159 MOHANI DEVI

577320 GURMEET SINGH JASMER SINGH MALE GEN36358 130.6159 GURMEET SINGH

203161 KAUSHLENDRA SHARMA DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS36359 130.6159 VINA SHARMA

229249 JITENDER KUMAR REWANT RAM MALE OBC36360 130.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

559411 MEGHA KANWAR SHIV NANDAN SINGH FEMALE OBC36361 130.6159 NIRMLA KANWAAR

480207 ARJUN SINGH GURJAR BHAGIRATH GURJAR MALE MBC36362 130.6159 KESAR BAI

251691 POONAM SIDH HANS NATH SIDH FEMALE OBC36363 130.6159 PARMESHWARI DEVI

126014 SURESH KUMAR POKHAR MAL BAJIYA MALE OBC36364 130.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

300449 HOSHIYAR SINGH JAIVEER MALE OBC36365 130.6159 RAJBALA

349360 JYOTI SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS36366 130.6159 KAILASHI DEVI

460212 AMRARAM MANGLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36367 130.6159 PHULLI DEVI

583831 SOHAN LAL REGAR RAM LAL REGAR MALE SC36368 130.6159 KAMLA BAI

291837 BAJRANG LAL HANSRAJ MALE OBC36369 130.6159 SUMAN DAVI

197056 NARESH KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH MALE OBC36370 130.6159 KAMLESH DEVI

540433 MAMTA BHAKAR CHHITAR MAL BHAKAR FEMALE OBC36371 130.6159 DHAPU DEVI

145598 RAM CHANDRA BOYAL PRAHALAD RAM BOYAL MALE SC36372 130.6159 PATASI DEVI

256451 PARAMJEET RAJALWAL MUKESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST36373 130.6159 SANTRA DEVI

145660 PRATAP SINGH BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS36374 130.6159 SUMAN KANWAR

215809 BHERU LAL AHEER NARAYAN LAL AHEER MALE OBC36375 130.6159 GEETA DEVI

490189 VAIBHAW SONI PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC36376 130.6159 MEENA SONI

380282 NAVEEN KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC36377 130.6159 SUSHILA KUMAWAT

457576 JUJHAR SINGH BHOOR SINGH MALE EWS36378 130.6159 SUGAN KANWAR

463208 RAMESH KUMAR CHAINA RAM MALE OBC36379 130.6159 VAGTU DEVI

629720 SAURABH DHAVAI KAPIL DEV MALE MBC36380 130.6159 RAJAN

561296 LEKHRAJ CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36381 130.6159 RUKMA DEVI

159710 NIKHIL SHARMA POORAN CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS36382 130.6159 CHANCHAL DEVI

412153 JITESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY LACHHA RAM MALE OBC36383 130.6159 CHAUTHI DEVI

516796 MANVENDRA SINGH RATAN SINGH KUMPAWAT MALE EWS36384 130.6159 RAJ KANWAR

193098 SUBHASH CHAND TEJ SINGH MALE SC36385 130.6159 SUGNA DEVI

428741 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI SUNDA RAM SAINI MALE OBC36386 130.6159 ANCHI DEVI

459492 SHYAMA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC36387 130.6159 KASTURI DEVI

249063 MAYANK TAILOR DINESH TAILOR MALE OBC36388 130.6159 YESDEEPIKA DEVI TAILOR

355633 OM PRAKASH VERMA BHAIRUN VERMA MALE SC36389 130.5978 CHOOTI DEVI

450750 BALA RAM SURATA RAM MALE SC36390 130.5978 GITA DEVI

128359 MANRAJ JAT MAHAVEER PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC36391 130.5978  DIVLALI DEVI

140999 GAURISHANKAR KUMAWAT RADHESHYAM MALE OBC36392 130.5978 SANTOSH

350617 JOGINDRA SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH MALE OBC36393 130.5978 MANNI DEVI

180948 LOKESH KUMAR POTER RAM BABU MALE OBC36394 130.5978 MANJU BAI

421888 ABHIMANYU SINGH RATHORE BISHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN36395 130.5978 GYATRI KANWAR

152512 DEEPAK DHAKAD HARDAYAL SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC36396 130.5978 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

187803 CHAMPA KUMARI KESHARA RAM FEMALE OBC36397 130.5978 JAMANA DEVI

379719 ANKUR GAUD GOKUL PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN36398 130.5978 SARITA SHARMA

249550 ANITA RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC36399 130.5978 SNEHLATA

136084 JITENDRA GURJAR RAMSWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC36400 130.5978 KANI DEVI

530335 DILSHANA BANO MUMTAZ FEMALE OBC36401 130.5978 JASMEEN BANO

225781 SHEETAL BISHNOI MANGI LAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC36402 130.5978 SHANTI BISHNOI

575904 PAVAN BAROD PARVAT SINGH BAROD MALE OBC36403 130.5978 YESPARI DEVI

420723 RAKSHA KATEWA DARIYAV SINGH KATEWA FEMALE OBC36404 130.5978 SAROJ DEVI

451932 NAVEEN BATESAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC36405 130.5978 SUMITRA

467622 DIKSHITA KAWDIYA DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN36406 130.5978 SANTOSH KUMARI

399850 RISHITA GEHLOT MUKESH GEHALOT FEMALE SC36407 130.5978 RENU GEHALOT

135188 PRADEEP KUMAWAT NAGAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC36408 130.5978 BIMLA DEVI

276370 MAYUR PATIDAR RAMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC36409 130.5978 YESKESHAR PATIDAR
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469415 ANIL SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC36410 130.5978 LAXMI

621655 NANDNI JANGIR SHIVSHANKAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC36411 130.5978 BHAGWATI DEVI

580070 BHARAT KUMAR MEHTA TULSIRAM  MEHTA MALE GEN36412 130.5797 YESMAYA BAI

341669 VIJENDRA SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE SC36413 130.5797 SAHABALI DEVI

447821 LAXMAN SINGH BHATI PRITHVI SINGH MALE OBC36414 130.5797 MANJU DEVI

134426 JITENDRA GENA BHERU LAL MALE OBC36415 130.5797 KAMLA DEVI

255979 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI PURAN CHAND SAINI MALE OBC36416 130.5797 SANTOSH DEVI

169407 DEEPALI RAGHAV KULDEEP KUMAR RAGHAV FEMALE GEN36417 130.5797 ROHINI RAGHAV

612225 MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMHAR BHONRI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC36418 130.5797 BHANWARI DEVI

418938 REKHA KUMARI MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC36419 130.5797 BIMLA

123964 VIKRAM SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC36420 130.5797 LAXMI DEVI

266353 SATENDRA SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE MBC36421 130.5797 KESHULA DEVI

556155 PRIYA MALAWAT GYAN SINGH MALAWAT FEMALE SC36422 130.5797 GEETA DEVI

433229 ANOP SARAN POONMA RAM MALE OBC36423 130.5797 SUGNI DEVI

140962 NIRMA DEVI DHAKER RADHE SHYAM FEMALE OBC36424 130.5797 SUSHILA DEVI

449542 MUSTAK KHAN HANJA KHAN MALE OBC36425 130.5797 DADMI

326366 CHETAN PRAKASH TARA SINGH MALE OBC36426 130.5797 SAMITA DEVI

447566 VINOD BERA RAMNIWAS BERA MALE OBC36427 130.5797 SEEPU DEVI

380372 CHANDRAKALA YADAV BODHU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC36428 130.5797 RAJU DEVI YADAV

338851 GIRRAJ PRASAD YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC36429 130.5797 LAXMA DEVI

497917 LALIT KUMAR NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC36430 130.5797 BIRDHI BAI NAGAR

299960 ASHOK KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC36431 130.5797 PARMESHWARI

306320 VINOD KUMAR AAD RAM MALE OBC36432 130.5797 KAMLA DEVI

202416 PAVAN KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC36433 130.5797 SHASHI DEVI

454574 SOMRAJ MANGNA RAM MALE OBC36434 130.5797 ROSHNEE DEVI

583905 BHAVESH KUMAR TRIVEDI NARAYAN TRIVEDI MALE EWS36435 130.5797 YESDEV LATA TRIVEDI

538533 MANRAJ MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST36436 130.5797 DHOLI DEVI

145953 AKHILESH HAWA RAJESH HAWA MALE EWS36437 130.5797 SEEMA HAWA

421405 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS36438 130.5797 BHAVREE DEVI

418818 BABITA KUMARI DILBAG SINGH FEMALE OBC36439 130.5797 SAVITRI DEVI

343498 TARUN YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC36440 130.5797 JYOTI YADAV

562515 SUMAN NAGAR RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC36441 130.5797 BAJRANGI DEVI

206719 NEHA KUMARI SUGAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC36442 130.5797 SUNITA

262881 PRIYA KUMARI MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST36443 130.5797 RAMOTI DEVI

435594 SUNIL BISHU LALA RAM MALE OBC36444 130.5797 RADHA DEVI

488155 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC36445 130.5797 RUMALI DEVI

409338 ANIL KUMAR BALMA RAM MALE SC36446 130.5797 TULCHHI

227646 LAXMAN RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE SC36447 130.5797 JHINIYA DEVI

231585 ANOPA HUDDA KOJA RAM FEMALE OBC36448 130.5797 KAMLA DEVI

536729 VAIBHAV KUMAR RAJ SURESH CHAND MALE SC36449 130.5797 REKHA DEVI

358708 ROHIT JEEVANWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD JEEVANWAL MALE SC36450 130.5797 GEETA DEVI

543698 POOJA KUMARI BABULAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC36451 130.5797 NANCHI DEVI

383263 DEVENDRA GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC36452 130.5797 MANJU DEVI

396589 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS36453 130.5797 ANITA SHARMA

126145 ANKIT SINGH PALAWAT RAMESH DAN MALE OBC36454 130.5797 BHAGAWATI KANWAR

265443 MUNIM SAINI KAMLESH SAINI MALE OBC36455 130.5797 GULAB DEVI

168373 HEMANT KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC36456 130.5797 SUSHAMA RANI

427423 SANDEEP KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE SC36457 130.5797 SANTOSH DEVI

151347 RAMAWATAR SWAMI KANDAS SWAMI MALE OBC36458 130.5797 JETU DEVI

126630 ANSHUL CHOUDHARY KHINWA RAM MALE OBC36459 130.5797 NARAYANI DEVI

462935 RAMSWAROOP SUKHA RAM MALE OBC36460 130.5797 SANTOSH DEVI

421437 RAVI SAINI BANSHI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC36461 130.5797 TULSI DEVI

428067 TANU KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC36462 130.5797 SUMITRA DEVI

469942 MANOJ TEJA RAM MALE OBC36463 130.5797 MADHU

613524 SHAIFALI DIWAN CHAND JOIYA FEMALE SC36464 130.5616 GEETA JOIYA

447264 KAMAL KISHORE LAKHARA NAVRATAN LAKHARA MALE OBC36465 130.5616 AMU DEVI

404404 MOHAN LAL KURI GANGA RAM KURI MALE OBC36466 130.5616 LALI DEVI KURI

451567 DILIP KUMAR DISHANTRI CHAINA RAM MALE OBC36467 130.5616 KOSHLIYA

293005 SANDEEP KUMAR BHAMBHU RAMKARAN BHAMBHU MALE OBC36468 130.5616 LAXMI DEVI

475226 LALIT SINGH MAIDTIYA MOHAN SINGH MADTIYA MALE EWS36469 130.5616 ASHA
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279754 MUKESH KUMAR GORDHAN RAM BABAL MALE OBC36470 130.5616 EXMSUMITRA DEVI

154260 SATISH KUMAR MEENA MISHRI LAL MEENA MALE ST36471 130.5616 GEETA DEVI

495869 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA SHIVRAJ MEENA MALE ST36472 130.5616 PREM DEVI MEENA

189342 SURESH KUMAR PRABHOO RAM MALE OBC36473 130.5616 ALCHEE

383963 LICHHAMAN RAM JAT KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC36474 130.5616 GULAB DEVI

333914 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST36475 130.5616 BHURA DEVI

310559 SURESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC36476 130.5616 SAVITRI DEVI

346441 SUMER SINGH BAJRANG LAL MALE MBC36477 130.5616 TEEJA DEVI

569612 MOHAN NATH MANGI LAL NATH MALE GEN36478 130.5616 YESLAXMI NATH

462183 AMARA RAM MOHAN LAL MALE SC36479 130.5616 MALI DEVI

614614 MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI BIRDU DAS SWAMI MALE OBC36480 130.5616 MISHRI DEVI

508510 MAHENDRA KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC36481 130.5616 DHAPI DEVI

408519 DINESH SINGH LOON SINGH MALE EWS36482 130.5616 SITA KANWAR

565560 NARESH KUMAR NAGAR TOLARAM NAGAR MALE OBC36483 130.5616 SAVITRI DEVI

364412 VIKASH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC36484 130.5616 LAXMI DEVI

530092 PAILET MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST36485 130.5616 GALLI DEVI

482630 SAMAN LAL MEENA JAICHAND MEENA MALE ST36486 130.5616 RAM BAI

194160 RAVI SHANKAR MUKESH SINGH MALE MBC36487 130.5616 RAJWATI

475302 SURESH KUMAR MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST36488 130.5616 KAMALA DEVI

143912 JAIPRAKASH SINGH UDAI VEER SINGH MALE EWS36489 130.5616 SUNITA KANWAR

438658 DEVA RAM BALA RAM MALE MBC36490 130.5616 MEERA DEVI

430827 POONAM PARMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC36491 130.5616 PUSHPA

518440 HIMANSHU GANESHRAM MALE SC36492 130.5616 JASHODA DEVI

395092 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE GEN36493 130.5616 MAMTA DEVI

465940 BHUPENDRA SIYAG KISHANA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC36494 130.5616 NENI DEVI

561559 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA KANA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC36495 130.5616 SANTOSH BAIRWA

152641 PRABHU DAYAL MUHANA PAPPU RAM MUHANA MALE SC36496 130.5616 UGANTI DEVI

391061 SHRI BHAGAWAN RAM PRASAD MALE OBC36497 130.5616 ANGOORI DEVI

224617 MUKESH KADWASARA BHAGIRATH KADWASARA MALE OBC36498 130.5616 GOMATI

234684 ABHINANDAN PARETA NAND KISHOR PARETA MALE OBC36499 130.5616 SEETA BAI

429749 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN36500 130.5616 MAMTA DEVI

313639 AJAY GANGWAL RAM SAHAY GANGWAL MALE SC36501 130.5616 SHANTI DEVI

215951 MUKESH MEENA MOHAN LAL MALE ST36502 130.5616 SANTOSH

573247 SHIVENDRA GARG KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC36503 130.5616 LEELA

618079 SHARVN RAM BENIWAL LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC36504 130.5616 KAMLA DEVI

446519 PRAVEEN BALACH JHAMAN DAS MALE SC36505 130.5616 DHELI DEVI

225823 LAL CHAND SWAMI SHYAM SUNDAR MALE OBC36506 130.5616 KESAR DEVI

232277 DULARAM GODARA KHAIRAJA RAM GODARA MALE OBC36507 130.5616 TARA DEVI

346374 ROHIT PHAGNA KEDAR PHAGNA MALE MBC36508 130.5616 KAILASHI DEVI

324921 KAMAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHYONARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36509 130.5616 BADAM DEVI

220151 GARIMA  SARASWAT VISHNU DUTT FEMALE EWS36510 130.5616 PUSHPA DEVI SARASWAT

554426 AJAZ AHMED ISLAM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC36511 130.5616 SALAMA BANO

186134 SUMAN BABU LAL FEMALE OBC36512 130.5616 PYARI DEVI

617907 RAHUL KHORWAL BANSHILAL KHORWAL MALE SC36513 130.5616 RAMESHWARI DEVI

471705 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAY SINGH MEENA MALE ST36514 130.5616 BADAN BAI

195900 SACHIN KUMAR MUKESH MALE SC36515 130.5616 MAYA

427318 SANJU DEVKARAN FEMALE OBC36516 130.5616 VIDYA DEVI

235353 Naresha Gurjar Sukhlal FEMALE MBC36517 130.5616 MAMTA BAI

123360 NAND KISHOR MALI RAMDHAN MALI MALE OBC36518 130.5616 JAMNA DEVI

413819 AMIT KUMAR RATHOR LAL CHAND MALE OBC36519 130.5616 GAYTRI RATHOR

133184 MOHIT KHICHAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC36520 130.5616 VIMLA DEVI

189015 VIRMA VISHNOI RAMSWARUP FEMALE OBC36521 130.5616 MOHANI

351272 DINESH SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC36522 130.5616 SAYAR KANWAR

168803 AJAY KUMAR YADAV BHARAT SINGH YADAV MALE OBC36523 130.5616 PAPPY DEVI

452511 VIKRAM SINGH CHANDRA DAN MALE OBC36524 130.5616 MAINA KANWAR

322518 BALRAM SAMOTA RAMESH KUMAR SAMOTA MALE OBC36525 130.5616 SITA DEVI

510939 NARENDER SINGH SAMPAT SINGH MALE EWS36526 130.5435 OM KANWAR

598817 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAO PREM SINGH RAO MALE OBC36527 130.5435 EXMPAVAN KUNWAR RAO

217602 MOHAMMAD SHAFIK SHOKAT ALI MALE OBC36528 130.5435 BISMILLAH BANOO

377846 SITARAM MEENA MALKHAN MEENA MALE ST36529 130.5435 SANTO DEVI
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523892 MANOHAR LAL REGAR RATAN LAL REGAR MALE SC36530 130.5435 PANI DEVI

203496 PRADEEP KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE OBC36531 130.5435 PRAKASHI DEVI

162770 RAJESH KUMAR TAUNGARIYA ROODMAL MALE SC36532 130.5435 LEELAWATI

453359 DALPATRAM CHOUDHARY JODHARAM MALE OBC36533 130.5435 KAMALA DEVI

460413 SHARWAN RAM PATEL DHANNA RAM PATEL MALE OBC36534 130.5435 GAVRI DEVI

524385 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KAILASH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS36535 130.5435 GANESH KUNWAR

510349 RAMESH MALI NANU RAM MALI MALE OBC36536 130.5435 BHANWARI DEVI

314437 HITESH DUMALIA YAD RAM DUMALIA MALE SC36537 130.5435 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

469921 BHANWAR LAL NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC36538 130.5435 GHISI DEVI

187951 NENU RAM BENIWAL DERAJ RAM MALE OBC36539 130.5435 GUMNI DEVI

344977 DHOLU RAM SAINI LALLU PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC36540 130.5435 PREM DEVI

234097 HANUMAN PRASHAD MANGILAL MALE EWS36541 130.5435 MUNNI DEVI

500137 SHUBHAM BANSAL TILAKCHAND BANSAL MALE EWS36542 130.5435 SAVITRI BANSAL

428928 RAHUL JINOLIYA RAMNIWAS JINOLIYA MALE SC36543 130.5435 SAJJANA DEVI

482735 GYAN DEEP SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS36544 130.5435 BEENA DEVI

408920 LOKENDRA SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS36545 130.5435 LOONI KANWAR

152690 ASMITA JUNEJA MANOJ KUMAR JUNEJA FEMALE GEN36546 130.5435 PINKY JUNEJA

622907 RANJEET GUNPAL DEVA RAM GUNPAL MALE SC36547 130.5435 SUNDER DEVI

222308 LOKENDRA SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS36548 130.5435 PRAKASH KANWAR

316823 VARSHA SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC36549 130.5435 SONA DEVI

449622 KANA RAM HARI RAM MALE OBC36550 130.5435 KAMALA DEVI

504269 LICHHMA SANGWA RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC36551 130.5435 MEERA DEVI

435296 SHARWAN KUMAR HEERA RAM MALE OBC36552 130.5435 PUSHPA DEVI

459535 MAHENDRA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC36553 130.5435 SHANTI DEVI

443761 HANUMAN RAM AKARAM MALE OBC36554 130.5435 SAMMU DEVI

198302 DALVEER SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE MBC36555 130.5435 MITHLESH

138326 SANJAY KHOKHAR RAMKARAN KHOKHAR MALE OBC36556 130.5435 MANJU DEVI

323433 ROSHAN LAL MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST36557 130.5435 MOOLI DEVI MEENA

358900 KANA RAM GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC36558 130.5435 NAINA DEVI

510268 SUSHILA MAHIPAL FEMALE OBC36559 130.5435 KAILASHI

560629 DESHRAJ GURJAR RAMLAL GURJAR MALE MBC36560 130.5435 PUSHPA DEVI

223393 KULDEEP DAYALA RAM MALE OBC36561 130.5435 SUMAN

440456 NEMICHAND VISHNOI BIRDA RAM MALE OBC36562 130.5435 SAMDI

557923 ARUN CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36563 130.5435 MANBAR

528817 DINESH KUMAR LALA RAM MALE SC36564 130.5254 ANSI DEVI

541705 Saroj Chaudhary Richhpal FEMALE OBC36565 130.5254 SANTARA DEVI

428736 RAMESH KUMAR VERMA BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC36566 130.5254 VIMLA DEVI

138064 RAHUL SHARMA BANARSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS36567 130.5254 PREMLATA SHARMA

128770 RAMESH KUMAR JHABAR SINGH MALE OBC36568 130.5254 SANTRA DEVI

480941 RAM KAILASH BHAIRU LAL MALE ST36569 130.5254 NIRMALA BAI

227773 PANKAJ SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC36570 130.5254 SUSHILA DEVI

575209 KRISHNAPAL SINGH MOD SINGH DEORA MALE EWS36571 130.5254 MADAN KUNWAR

544260 MOHTAB SAINI RAM NIWAS SAINI FEMALE OBC36572 130.5254 SUNDI DEVI

425588 VIKRAM SINGH GAWARIA RAJ KUMAR GAWARIA MALE OBC36573 130.5254 SUBHITA DEVI

622590 JYOTI SHARMA BHAGAWATI PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS36574 130.5254 PUNAM DEVI

535976 AARTI KUMARI GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS36575 130.5254 LAXMI DEVI

391505 ANITA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS36576 130.5254 GUDDI DEVI

307249 PARDEEP KUMAR BHUPENDER KUMAR MALE EWS36577 130.5254 CHANDERKLA

243163 DIPESH KUMAWAT JITENDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC36578 130.5254 PREMLATA KUMAWAT

131087 SURENDRA SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS36579 130.5254 ROSHAN KANWAR

453047 KRISHAN PAL SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS36580 130.5254 GATU DEVI

185283 HARSUKH RAJU RAM MALE OBC36581 130.5254 LEELA

352706 KULDEEP GARHWAL SULTAN GARHWAL MALE OBC36582 130.5254 SANTOSH DEVI

151115 SHUBHAM YADAV UMARAW YADAV MALE OBC36583 130.5254 SAVITRI DEVI

290465 RAKESH GODARA RAMNIWAS GODARA MALE OBC36584 130.5254 RAMPYARI DEVI

377539 KOMAL SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS36585 130.5254 SITA DEVI

565642 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36586 130.5254 GEETA DEVI

385678 GIRRAJ MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST36587 130.5254 BHULI DEVI

276499 GAJENDRA SINGH RATHOD LAXMAN SINGH RATHOD MALE GEN36588 130.5254 YESDEV KUNVAR RATHOD

294924 DEVENDER SINGH JASMAT SINGH MALE OBC36589 130.5254 JASPREET KAUR

Page 610

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

253011 SARITA KASWAN MAHENDRA KASWAN FEMALE OBC36590 130.5254 MANJU DEVI

321958 ANIL KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC36591 130.5254 TEEJA DEVI

150228 GOVIND GAUR POONAM CHAND GAUR MALE SC36592 130.5254 SHARDA

618200 RAJYASHREE CHOUDHARY JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE OBC36593 130.5254 MUNNI DEVI

417832 HEMANT PARETA DULI CHAND PARETA MALE OBC36594 130.5254 NANDU BAI

557176 MANISH KUMAR MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST36595 130.5254 FORNTI DEVI

465981 RAMESH KUMAR RANA RAM MALE OBC36596 130.5254 ANASHI DEVI

339563 JYOTI KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC36597 130.5254 KAMALI DEVI

299378 VIPIN KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC36598 130.5254 SUNITA DEVI

291273 RAJPAL LADURAM MALE OBC36599 130.5254 CHANDRAKALA

424575 VARSHA PAREEK VINOD KUMAR FEMALE EWS36600 130.5254 SUMITRA DEVI

461044 DINESH DHAGLA RAM MALE OBC36601 130.5254 KAMLA

190949 DHARMENDRA SINGH DAULAT SINGH MALE MBC36602 130.5254 VEERVATI

380725 LOKESH PRAJAPAT PRABHU DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC36603 130.5254 LADI DEVI

245751 HEMLATA DHAKAR SHANTI LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC36604 130.5254 KAMLA BAI

226294 ISHA RANGA BHANWAR LAL RANGA FEMALE GEN36605 130.5254 MANISHA RANGA

613285 SACHIN GURJAR SHYODAN GURJAR MALE MBC36606 130.5254 KAMLESH DEVI

199754 BHOOPENDRA SINGH CHHIDDI SINGH MALE OBC36607 130.5072 LONGA

608057 PINTU NATHU MALE OBC36608 130.5072 RADHA DEVI

288334 RAM NIWAS KULARIA PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC36609 130.5072 BADU DEVI

491558 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST36610 130.5072 TASVEER BAI MEENA

555637 MUKESH KUMAR VAISHNAW RATAN LAL VAISHNAW MALE OBC36611 130.5072 SUSILA DEVI

248415 SARITA SUKHWAL RAMESH CHANDRA MENARIA FEMALE GEN36612 130.5072 SOHANI DEVI

436419 SURESH KUMAR HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC36613 130.5072 KHINVANI DEVI

486614 POONAM RAJPUT KAMAL SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS36614 130.5072 CHANDA BAI

494956 VIKAS SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC36615 130.5072 SUSHILA SAINI

505729 VIRENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS36616 130.5072 RATAN KANWAR

392158 RAKESH RATHI SHER SINGH RATHI MALE SC36617 130.5072 SAVITRI DEVI

231890 JYOTI SUTHAR NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC36618 130.5072  DIVRASMI DEVI

554123 MANRAJ MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST36619 130.5072 BADAM DEVI

606916 LAXMI KANT BAGRANI PUKHA RAM MALE SC36620 130.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

502350 MONU SWAMI RADHAMOHAN SWAMI MALE OBC36621 130.5072 TARA DEVI

469097 ANKIT VISHNOI SOHAN LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC36622 130.5072 SHARKI DEVI

337257 KANHAIYA LAL SAINI SUBHASH MALE OBC36623 130.5072 SHARAWANI DEVI

628893 SAURABH FAUJDAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC36624 130.5072 SAVITRI DEVI

382214 MANOJ PALSANIYA SHIV RAM PALSANIYA MALE OBC36625 130.5072 MANBHARI DEVI

222364 SURESH KUMAR NOKHWAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC36626 130.5072 SUSHILA

187928 PRADEEP KUMAR ISHARA RAM MALE OBC36627 130.5072 JAMANA DEVI

544778 ALKA CHOUDHARY SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC36628 130.5072 INDIRA DEVI

486066 VISHAL SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN36629 130.5072 SAROJ SHARMA

467658 MUL SINGH VAGAT SINGH MALE EWS36630 130.5072 GULAB KANWAR

493900 PAWAN SUMAN HARI SHANKAR SUMAN MALE OBC36631 130.5072 GAYATRI SUMAN

390233 TULCHHI RAM MINA MOOL CHAND MINA MALE ST36632 130.5072 SANTRA

631344 SAPNA NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC36633 130.5072 SUMET DEVI

209455 POONAM CHAUHAN MAHIPAL SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC36634 130.5072 PUSHPA KANWAR

592359 ANKIT TAILOR PRAKASH TAILOR MALE OBC36635 130.5072 YESPOORNIMA

381926 HEMRAJ MEENA DHARAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST36636 130.5072 AMARPATI DEVI

456224 HEERA LAL AIDAN RAM MALE OBC36637 130.5072 SAMADA DEVI

626637 BRIJVASI RAMKISHAN MALE SC36638 130.5072 SHYAMVATI

449382 GANPAT HATHI RAM MALE SC36639 130.5072 MIHAN DEVI

139911 AMIT YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC36640 130.5072 MOHANI DEVI

544753 GUNJAN MAHARIYA RATAN LAL MAHARIYA FEMALE OBC36641 130.5072 BIMLA DEVI

423669 RAVIKANT JAYRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC36642 130.5072 SAROJ DEVI

168328 DEVENDRA KUMAR MINA PAPPU RAM MINA MALE ST36643 130.5072 MANOHARI DEVI

379734 VIJAY KUMAR RAIGAR RAM NARAYAN RAIGAR MALE SC36644 130.5072 VIMLA DEVI

363231 AJAY MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST36645 130.5072 MEGH BAI

405933 PANKAJ KUMAR KALYANA RAM MALE SC36646 130.5072 AGRON DEVI

495284 PRIYANKA NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR FEMALE OBC36647 130.5072 RAJESH BAI

202857 BHOOPENDRA SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC36648 130.5072 ASHA

484753 NAVEEN JANGID SIYARAM SHARMA MALE OBC36649 130.5072 MANORAMA DEVI
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308452 BHAWANA VIJAY SINGH RIWAR FEMALE OBC36650 130.5072 SEEMA

489737 MAHAVEER PRAJAPATI DOLATRAM MALE OBC36651 130.5072 DHAPU BAI

410250 BHARAT KUMAR RANA RAM MALE MBC36652 130.5072 CHUNI DEVI

460843 PRIYANKA RAJPUROHIT CHAIN SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS36653 130.5072 RANJANA DEVI

342561 KIRAN KUMARI KALA NATHU LAL KALA FEMALE SC36654 130.5072 SURAJ DEVI

255817 BIRBALRAM MAGHARAM MODASRA MALE OBC36655 130.5072 DHANNI DEVI

510857 GAJENDRA DOLIYA OMPRAKASH MALE SC36656 130.5072 BAU DEVI

354407 LOKESH KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC36657 130.5072 MANBHAR DEVI

613345 NAVEEN KUMAR HEM SINGH MALE EWS36658 130.5072 SUSHILA DEVI

233578 VIKENDRA BHUNWAL KOLU RAM MALE OBC36659 130.5072 SARJU DEVI

521364 YAMAN PANCHAL GOVIND PANCHAL MALE OBC36660 130.5072 YESLAXMI PANCHAL

466583 PRITHVI SINGH KALU SINGH MALE EWS36661 130.5072 MADAN KANWAR

145106 ANIL KUMAR YADAV MUKESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC36662 130.5072 MEVA DEVI

331220 BAJRANG LAL RAMDEV BOCHALYA MALE OBC36663 130.4891 CHHOTI DEVI

426820 MONIKA HARI RAM FEMALE SC36664 130.4891 GEETA DEVI

442824 VIJENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS36665 130.4891 SUSHIL KANWAR

232132 MANEESH JOSHI BACHA RAJ JOSHI MALE EWS36666 130.4891 KAMLESH JOSHI

141145 ADITYA SHARMA PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS36667 130.4891 SANTOSH SHARMA

433139 GOPAL DAN DEVI DAN MALE OBC36668 130.4891 SANTOSH DEVI

462466 GOVIND ARVIND NATH MALE GEN36669 130.4891 SHIV KUMARI

134267 PURKHA SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC36670 130.4891 MEERA KANWAR

624486 RAM KISHAN HEM SINGH MALE OBC36671 130.4891 INDRA DEVE

157567 GULAB BAI SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC36672 130.4891 MANNO DEVI

238220 KOMAL KUMAR JANGID RADHESHYAM JANGID MALE OBC36673 130.4891 KAILASH BAI

225529 JITENDRA KHANDELWAL NARENDRA PRASAD KHANDELWAL MALE EWS36674 130.4891 SHARDA DEVI

249189 KAILASH CHANDRA JANKHAD SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC36675 130.4891 DEV KANYA

218617 ANIL KUMAR RAY SINGH MALE OBC36676 130.4891 SHARDA

329475 PRAKASH  CHAND MEENA LALCHAND MEENA MALE ST36677 130.4891 LALI DEVI MEENA

349682 SUMAN CHOUDHARY BIRADI CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC36678 130.4891 MANGLI DEVI

312874 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV GOKUL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC36679 130.4891 SANTRA DEVI

461575 VIKRAM SINGH CHARAN ARJUN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC36680 130.4891 RANI KUNWAR

202952 AMIT KUMAR SAINI CHUNNI RAM SAINI MALE OBC36681 130.4891 KESANTI

404435 HANSRAJ KASANA KAILASH CHAND KASANA MALE MBC36682 130.4891 SUMITRA DEVI

208664 PARSHURAM DHAKER LADU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC36683 130.4891 SAJNI DEVI DHAKER

401293 GIRDHARI MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST36684 130.4891 SANTOSH DEVI

469775 JETA RAM SOLANKI JHIPAR RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC36685 130.4891 SAMU

434250 RAMESH CHAINA RAM MALE OBC36686 130.4891 BHANWARI

482675 DHRAMRAJ GOCHER BALDEV GOCHER MALE MBC36687 130.4891 RAMMURTI BAI

190282 LALIT KUMAR BHAGVAN SINGH MALE OBC36688 130.4891 SATYAVATI

378495 VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND  SHARMA MALE EWS36689 130.4891 MANJU DEVI

549087 MAMTA KUMARI KISTOOR MAL FEMALE OBC36690 130.4891 KAMALA DEVI

288020 PAWAN KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC36691 130.4891 NIRMALA DEVI

370381 SHAKTI SINGH TANVAR DHAN SINGH TANVAR MALE MBC36692 130.4891 REKHA DEVI

590649 UMMED MAL ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC36693 130.4891 YESSANTOSHI

505660 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMDIN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36694 130.4891 SUGANI DEVI

303391 PRIYANKA SHARMA ROHITASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN36695 130.4891 MAYA DEVI

198953 PRAMOD KUMAR BASDEV MALE OBC36696 130.4891 MEENA DEVI

211358 VINOD KUMAR KHATI RAMESHVAR LAL KHATI MALE OBC36697 130.4891 NOSAR DEVI

564741 INDRAJEET BAIRWA RAMDAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC36698 130.4891 SANTRA DEVI

353398 SHANKAR LAL MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST36699 130.4891 GULAB DEVI MEENA

142075 BHAWANI SHANKAR MALI RAM VERMA MALE SC36700 130.4891 PREM DEVI

565858 SUNITA MEENA LADDU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST36701 130.4891 SURTA DEVI

208973 ARJUN PARIK DINESH MALE EWS36702 130.4891 SUNANDA

432626 GORDHAN  RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC36703 130.4891 MADU DEVI

232345 PREM SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS36704 130.4891 MOHAN KANWAR

457575 PAVAN PREM DAS MALE OBC36705 130.4891 KAMLA DEVI

126267 BRIJESH CHAWLA BUDHA RAM KHATIK MALE SC36706 130.4891 KANTA DEVI

377802 AJAY KUMAR YOGI JAGDISH PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC36707 130.4891 TEEJA DEVI

566727 ANIKET MEGHWAL CHAMPA LAL  MEGHWAL MALE SC36708 130.4891 YESUSHA DEVI MEGHWAL

308510 POONAM RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC36709 130.4891 KAVITA DEVI
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380501 ANIL GOTHWAL OMPRAKASH GOTHWAL MALE SC36710 130.4891 BHAGWATI DEVI

408557 TRIBHUWAN KUMAR RAMLAL PALIWAL MALE EWS36711 130.4891 GOURI PALIWAL

611217 SANDEEP KUMAR DHANKAR DATARAM DHANKAR MALE OBC36712 130.4891 MEWA

435025 ASHOK KUMAR GHEVA RAM MALE SC36713 130.4891 MANJU DEVI

410897 ISHWAR LAL HAJA RAM MALE OBC36714 130.4891 RANGA DEVI

388982 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST36715 130.4891 KAMALA DEVI

300073 KIRAN INDER PAL FEMALE OBC36716 130.4891 RAJBALA

303930 JYOTI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC36717 130.4891 SUMITRA DEVI

148329 MOHIT KUMAR BIRDA SHRAWAN SINGH MALE OBC36718 130.4891 LALITA DEVI

475459 DINESH PRAJAPATI LALA RAM PRAJAPATI MALE OBC36719 130.4891 JANKI BAI

378625 RANI VERMA POORAN MAL VERMA FEMALE SC36720 130.4891 PARAS VERMA

217459 SHREE RAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT DEVI SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN36721 130.4891 GUDDU KANWAR

620536 GAUTAM JAJORIYA SHARWAN LAL MALE SC36722 130.4891 SANTOSH DEVI

509801 GAJENDRA BUGASARA RAMESH BUGASARA MALE OBC36723 130.4891 SARJU DEVI

621570 SHAILESH JANGIR MOHAN RAM JANGIR MALE OBC36724 130.4891 POOJA JANGIR

366174 UDIT SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC36725 130.4891 PHOOL SAINI

158434 SATYENDRA MEENA AMAR SINGH MALE ST36726 130.4891 RAJVANTI DEVI

286081 PAWAN KUMAR MEGHWAL TULCHHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC36727 130.4891 SARBATI DEVI

214999 SHUBHAM SUWALKA CHHOTU LAL SUWALKA MALE OBC36728 130.4891 PARAS DEVI

230263 JAGDISH KUMHAR NARYAN RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC36729 130.4891 GANGA DEVI

515918 DIMPAL KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS36730 130.4891 JAGDISH KANWAR

149389 BHAWANA MEGHWAL RAJESH MEGHWAL FEMALE SC36731 130.4891 JYOTI MEGHWAL

327400 LOKENDRA CHOUDHARY GIRIRAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36732 130.4891 KAMLESH

576306 DILIP MENARIA BHERU LAL MENARIA MALE EWS36733 130.4891 NIRMALA DEVI

408326 LICHMANA RAM JAT DEVA RAM MALE OBC36734 130.4891 KISHNI DEVI

201374 MAHESH RAMBHAROSI MALE MBC36735 130.4891 KAMLA

317651 ABHAY SINGH DHARMVEER SINGH MALE EWS36736 130.4891 URMILA DEVI

375529 VIKASH KUMAR YOGI SAGAR MAL YOGI MALE OBC36737 130.4891 SANTOSH DEVI

414971 ABHAY PATIDAR MAHESH PATIDAR MALE OBC36738 130.4891 SAVITA PATIDAR

614597 VISHNU SHARMA DULLI CHAND MALE EWS36739 130.4710 SUSHILA DEVI

433475 SHARWAN KUMAR UMEDA RAM MALE SC36740 130.4710 GAJARO DEVI

387946 RAMNARAYAN MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST36741 130.4710 KAMLI DEVI

544520 SARITA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC36742 130.4710 SHIVKORI DEVI

157779 LAV YADAV BALRAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC36743 130.4710 LALITA YADAV

285008 SHISHPAL PAREEK MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS36744 130.4710 BHAGWANI DEVI

505612 NEELAM RATHORE ARJUN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS36745 130.4710 ANITA KANWAR

334571 SUNIL KUMAR TAKHAR LAXMAN TAKHAR MALE OBC36746 130.4710 MOHANI DEVI

203957 RAVI KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC36747 130.4710 ROOP KALA

482667 KRISHNA NAGAR ROOP NARAYAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC36748 130.4710 HEMLATA NAGAR

121455 SANJAY KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC36749 130.4710 BHANWARI DEVI

230448 RAJESH BISHNOI HARI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC36750 130.4710 MANOHARI DEVI

130374 DEEPENDRA KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC36751 130.4710 MUNNI DEVI

439818 RAKESH KUMAR VISHNOI PUNA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC36752 130.4710 SUSHILA DEVI

445533 MANOHAR LAL DHANNA RAM MALE SC36753 130.4710 SANTU DEVI

506319 BABITA BHATI JETHMAL BHATI FEMALE OBC36754 130.4710 RAJSHRI BHATI

294630 ROHITASH KUMAR NAI PRAHLAD RAM NAI MALE OBC36755 130.4710 VIMALA

220737 SHAHEER KHAN SHOKAT KHAN MALE OBC36756 130.4710 SHABNAM KHAN

440117 KULDEEP SINGH SHYAM DAN MALE OBC36757 130.4710 SOHAN KANWAR

219722 JAHANVI SWAMI RAMAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC36758 130.4710 RANJU DEVI

328566 ATAL SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC36759 130.4710 NIREE GURJAR

242901 RAHUL KUMAR DHAKER BABULAL JI DHAKAR MALE OBC36760 130.4710 PARWATI BAI

487900 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC36761 130.4710 GIRIJA BAI

363605 KAMLESH KUMAR UDENIYA HARI NARAYAN MALE SC36762 130.4710 KALI DEVI

413594 SAVITA NAGAR MANOHAR LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC36763 130.4710 RUPA NAGAR

445935 KHIYA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC36764 130.4710 TEEJO

289420 VIJAY KUMAR KEWAL RAM MALE OBC36765 130.4710 KRISHNA DEVI

156310 MANISH SAINI SUKHDEV SAINI MALE OBC36766 130.4710 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

162345 SAPNA RAMESH YADAV FEMALE OBC36767 130.4710 FOOLVATI DEVI

432235 MUKESH KUMAR TIKAM CHAND MALE EWS36768 130.4710 MAGEE DEVI

357290 CHANCHAL CHHIPA KAILASH CHHIPA FEMALE OBC36769 130.4710 SUNITA CHHIPA
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479477 AKASH RATHOR NAND KISHOR RATHOR MALE OBC36770 130.4710 PARVATI RATHOR

125793 ROSHAN KUMAR JATOLIA PHOOL CHAND JATOLIA MALE SC36771 130.4710 KAUSHALYA DEVI

131072 SURENDRA KUMAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC36772 130.4710 SEETA DEVI

613333 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV SATVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC36773 130.4710 SAVITRI DEVI

148224 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN36774 130.4710 PREM KANWAR

263833 NEELAM SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN36775 130.4710 SAROJ DEVI

425028 SONU JAKHAR GANESH SINGH FEMALE OBC36776 130.4710 JYOTSHANA DEVI

148576 AKASH MEENA VIKRAM  KUMAR MEENA MALE ST36777 130.4710 SHARDA DEVI

404700 VIKASH YADAV BHURA RAM YADAV MALE OBC36778 130.4710 GEETA DEVI

463841 GAJARAM DEWASI NIMBA RAM MALE MBC36779 130.4710 MATHRA DEVI

239304 MANISH SHARMA DAULAT RAM SHRAMA MALE EWS36780 130.4710 NIRMLA BAI

505436 RICHHAPAL JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC36781 130.4710 MEERA DEVI

197139 PUSHPENDRA RANDHIR SINGH MALE OBC36782 130.4710 SHAKUNTLA

370647 MONIKA MEENA ROOPNARAYN MEENA FEMALE ST36783 130.4710 MOHINI MEENA

423933 SUNIL KUMAR SODHA GHISA RAM SODHA MALE OBC36784 130.4529 MANJU DEVI

183520 AMIT KUMAR SUMAN RADHE SHYAM SUMAN MALE OBC36785 130.4529 KALAVATI BAI SUMAN

144372 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI NARAYAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC36786 130.4529 SITA DEVI

621903 SAROJ JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC36787 130.4529 MANOHARI DEVI

457816 VIPUL KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC36788 130.4529 MOOMAL DEVI

607301 PRIYANKA JANGID RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC36789 130.4529 LAXMI

206751 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BALSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST36790 130.4529 SUPEDA DEVI

354322 SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36791 130.4529 SUNDI DEVI

146967 MANESH KUMAR BALODA HARI PRASAD BALODA MALE OBC36792 130.4529 MANJU DEVI

614496 RAHUL YADAV SHYAM SUNDER YADAV MALE OBC36793 130.4529 GAYATRI DEVI

493351 KOSHAL NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC36794 130.4529 CHANDA BAI

159730 KIRAN RAJORIYA NAVAL KISHOR FEMALE SC36795 130.4529 SUSHILA DEVI

316727 TUSHAR KARADIYA RAJENDRA KARADIYA MALE SC36796 130.4529 GAYATRI DEVI

612942 REENA MANSINGH JAT FEMALE OBC36797 130.4529 SAROJ DEVI

380913 PRADEEP YADAV RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC36798 130.4529 SUSHILA DEVI

422681 SUMAN KUMARI BARALA KANA RAM FEMALE OBC36799 130.4529 DHANNI DEVI

186085 SHRI RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC36800 130.4529 VANU DEVI

496768 ANIL LODHA KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC36801 130.4529 RAM PYARI BAI

604333 RAMESH PATEL SHANKER JI KERAWAT MALE OBC36802 130.4529 YESHEERI BAI

159383 HARISH YADAV RADHEY SHYAM YADAV MALE OBC36803 130.4529 SANGEETA DEVI

622270 MUNNI GORDHAN RAM FEMALE OBC36804 130.4529 DEEPA DEVI

342578 VISHAL SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS36805 130.4529 SITA DEVI

295898 SANDEEP SAHAB RAM MALE OBC36806 130.4529 SHARDA DEVI

306886 MANJU BHAGATRAM FEMALE OBC36807 130.4529 KRISHNA

250372 MUKESH KUMAR SHISH PAL MALE OBC36808 130.4529 BHANWARI DEVI

123928 NARESH CHANDELIYA HEMA RAM MALE OBC36809 130.4529 SANTOSH DEVI

342273 NIKHIL SHARMA DWARIKA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS36810 130.4529 SUNITA SHARMA

363530 GANESH MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST36811 130.4529 SUSHILA MEENA

509123 SHRAWAN RAM SIMARTA RAM MALE OBC36812 130.4529 JETHI

477713 ROHIT SUMAN KALU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC36813 130.4529 SUGNA SUMAN

348800 PITAMBAR KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS36814 130.4529 VIMLA SHARMA

464686 RAMCHANDRA BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC36815 130.4529 SAMU DEVI

153941 RAJ MANDAWAT CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST36816 130.4529 MAGAN BAI

318507 ABHISHEK MEENA BRAJLAL MEENA MALE ST36817 130.4529 VEENA MEENA

354854 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT DINESH SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS36818 130.4529 SITA KANWAR

347180 SHUBHAM NAYAK CHUNNI LAL NAYAK MALE SC36819 130.4529 ARCHNA DEVI

425575 PRATIBHA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC36820 130.4529 BALKESH

185177 JETHI THAKARA RAM FEMALE OBC36821 130.4529 KEHNI DEVI

372542 NAVRATAN SAMARIYA SHYAM SUNDAR SAMARIYA MALE SC36822 130.4529 CHAND DEVI

498967 LALVEER GURJAR CHOTTU LAL MALE MBC36823 130.4529 DYARKYA BAI

295925 SUKHDEV SINGH NATTHU SINGH MALE MBC36824 130.4529 INDRA DEVI

620276 BHAGIRATH CHOUDHARY PREMARAM BIRDA MALE OBC36825 130.4529 NARBDA DEVI

192753 MUSKAN GARG MURARI LAL GARG FEMALE EWS36826 130.4529 MANJU

527260 ISHWAR SINGH PAP SINGH MALE EWS36827 130.4348 RASAL KUNWAR

181412 DEVENDRA KUMAR NAGAR PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR MALE OBC36828 130.4348 URMILA NAGAR

428866 VIKASH KUMAR NEHRA RAMAVATAR SINGH MALE OBC36829 130.4348 CHOTI DEVI
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389962 SAYAR RAM RAIGAR MANGAL RAM RAIGAR MALE SC36830 130.4348 MOHANI DEVI

170246 DEVISAHAY SAINI BHONRE LAL SAINI MALE OBC36831 130.4348 GYARSI DEVI

338169 NEELAM POSWAR RAM SWAROOP POSWAR FEMALE OBC36832 130.4348 PREM DEVI

448550 ARVIND PARJAPAT BHEEKA RAM MALE OBC36833 130.4348 GOMATEE DEVI

559993 VIVEK LAHOTI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS36834 130.4348 KAMALA DEVI

582434 MUKESH GURJAR MEETHA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC36835 130.4348 DHAPU DEVI GURJAR

298347 PRAMOD KUMAR OM PRAKSH KHATI MALE OBC36836 130.4348 CHAWALI DEVI

427956 BANITA KUMARI BHOLA RAM FEMALE OBC36837 130.4348  DIVCHAND KAUR

364807 BABU LAL HARDEWA RAM MALE OBC36838 130.4348 PARMESHWARI DEVI

248509 CHANDRA PRABHA MALI KAILASH CHANDRA MALI FEMALE OBC36839 130.4348 SHANTA DEVI

503493 SEEMA DEVI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC36840 130.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

620944 SUNIL KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC36841 130.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

328007 SHAITAN YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC36842 130.4348 VIMALA DEVI

237994 BABLU KUMAR MEENA RAM LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST36843 130.4348 NYALI DEVI

369431 ASHISH KUMAR KATARIYA JUNGLE SINGH SAINI MALE OBC36844 130.4348 KAMLA SAINI

206220 SAURABH KUMAR UDAY SINGH MALE OBC36845 130.4348 MACHHLA DEVI

533737 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KANCHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST36846 130.4348 SABUTI

473054 BRIJESH SINGH GURJAR BRAHM SINGH MALE MBC36847 130.4348 SAMAY DEVI

491512 DEEPAK DHAKER GOPAL LAL DHAKER MALE OBC36848 130.4348 DARIYAV BAI

446370 HARISH RAMESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC36849 130.4348 BHAGWATI DEVI

558227 NEEMRAJ JAT NAND LAL JAT MALE OBC36850 130.4348 SANTOK DEVI

278795 ANCHAL PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC36851 130.4348 YESMAYA PATIDAR

207076 MANVENDRA SINGH SUJAN SINGH MALE OBC36852 130.4348 SANJESH

625973 KUMKUM SHARMA RAMNARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS36853 130.4348 RAMA SHARMA

158266 VISHNU SINGH CHOUHAN RAMVEER SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS36854 130.4348 MANTESH

353961 ANISHA SINGH PREETAM SINGH FEMALE SC36855 130.4348 LAXMI DEVI

568239 MAYANK JAIN MAHENDRA MALE GEN36856 130.4348 YESANITA JAIN

133134 AMIT KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC36857 130.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

575193 KISHAN KUMAR BORANA MANGI LAL BORANA MALE OBC36858 130.4348 YESANITA DEVI TELI

170992 PRITAM KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC36859 130.4348 MAMTA DEVI

296390 AAKASH INDRAJ MALE OBC36860 130.4348 SULOCHANA

160956 ARPIT JANGID JAGDEESH JANGID MALE OBC36861 130.4348 VIDYA DEVI

214195 KAILASH CHANDRA GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC36862 130.4348 SHARWANI DEVI

540234 POONAM SHARMA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE EWS36863 130.4348 SUMAN DEVI

394805 RAHUL JANGID SHIV DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC36864 130.4348 GEETESH JANGID

186937 SHRAWAN KUMAR PANNA RAM MALE OBC36865 130.4348 KASUMBI DEVI

138539 SARAFARAJ MOHAMMAD YUNUS MALE OBC36866 130.4348 MAFIYA BANO

485170 KARAN SINGH GAJANAND GURJAR MALE MBC36867 130.4348 RUKAMANI DEVI

393243 DINESH KUMAWAT DEVA RAM MALE OBC36868 130.4348 GAINDI DEVI

308260 KIRAN BALA SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC36869 130.4348 BIMLA DEVI

237273 PRAMENDRA MALAV RAMKAILASH MALE OBC36870 130.4348 DURGESH BAI

325196 MANISH MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST36871 130.4348 CHAANDTARI DEVI

350175 RAHUL MALHOTRA GOPAL MALHOTRA MALE SC36872 130.4348 SAVITRI DEVI

605889 BHARAT KHOJA CHENARAM KHOJA MALE OBC36873 130.4348 SHOVANI DEVI

616853 DINESH GHOTIYA KESHARAM MALE OBC36874 130.4348 DALLU DEVI

309018 ADITYA SHEKHAWAT MAHENDER SINGH MALE EWS36875 130.4348 RAJBALA KANWAR

345801 SARITA YADAV LAXMAN YADAV FEMALE OBC36876 130.4348 PREM DEVI

208003 BANWARI LAL GUJAR BADRI LAL MALE MBC36877 130.4348 MANDOR DEVI

376633 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS36878 130.4348 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

381521 RANJEET GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC36879 130.4348 KESHRI DEVI

168179 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI KAMLESH SAINI MALE OBC36880 130.4348 SUSILA DEVI

257981 JITENDRA SINGH GURJAR CHIRANJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC36881 130.4348 DHOLI DEVI

137043 NITESH KUMAWAT CHHOTE LAL MALE OBC36882 130.4348 NARBADA DEVI

495515 DUSHYANT CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE EWS36883 130.4348 SEEMA

559442 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA MALE GEN36884 130.4348 ANJU DEVI

240577 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN36885 130.4348 VIJAYA SHARMA

315820 NISHA KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC36886 130.4348 KISHANI DEVI

432072 BABU LAL SAVLA RAM MALE OBC36887 130.4348 PARU DEVI

628424 CHANDRASHEKHAR DAGUR PREM SINGH MALE OBC36888 130.4348 SUNEETA DEVI

433428 DEEPAK KAVIYA NARPAT DAN MALE OBC36889 130.4348 RENWAT KANWAR
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196194 RAJEEV KATARA PREETAM CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN36890 130.4167 EXMSIMLESH

283285 SURENDER KUMAR UDAIPAL MALE OBC36891 130.4167 KAMLA DEVI

148815 DEEPCHAND SAMOTA BHAGURAM SAMOTA MALE OBC36892 130.4167 BIDAMEE DEVI

326048 SUMAN BUGALIYA GHISA RAM FEMALE OBC36893 130.4167 MANBHARI DEVI

624755 KAMAL KISHORE KATARA GIRRAJ PRASAD KATARA MALE EWS36894 130.4167 URMILA SHARMA

373190 PRAVIN KUMAR DAGUR DEVI SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC36895 130.4167 MAYA DEVI

622684 HARISH KUMAR DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36896 130.4167 GODAWARI DEVI

420002 DIKSHA HARIKISHAN MUND FEMALE OBC36897 130.4167 VINOD DEVI

431567 BHUPENDRA PRATAP DHAKA CHATUR BHUJ DHAKA MALE OBC36898 130.4167 MANSUKHI DEVI

211536 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT BHERU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC36899 130.4167 KAMALA DEVI KUMAWAT

400077 HANSRAJ MEENA MISHRILAL MEENA MALE ST36900 130.4167 LACHMA DEVI

391585 GAUTAM BUNKAR OM PRAKASH BUNKAR MALE SC36901 130.4167 GULAB DEVI

506470 PREM PURI SHYAM PURI MALE OBC36902 130.4167 GITA DEVI

608746 ASHOK PRAJAPAT NEMI CHAND MALE OBC36903 130.4167 SUNDRI DEVI

358646 SURENDRA PAL YADAV LALA RAM YADAV MALE OBC36904 130.4167 MANNI DEVI

301591 SHIVAM OMPRAKASH MALE OBC36905 130.4167 PARMILA DEVI

390921 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36906 130.4167 RATNI DEVI

483373 PRADEEP KUMAR MEGHWAL HANSRAJ MALE SC36907 130.4167 PREM BAI

228961 FEFA RAM MEGHWAL DULA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC36908 130.4167 PARMESHWARI

230922 RAKESH GODARA MAHIRAM GODARA MALE OBC36909 130.4167 SARADA GODARA

347602 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR HARJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC36910 130.4167 JANA DEVI

456329 SUNIL DEVARA DURA RAM DEVARA MALE OBC36911 130.4167 DHAPU DEVI

328975 SURESH PEEPLODA MOOL CHAND PEEPLODA MALE OBC36912 130.4167 PRABHU DEVI

188429 SARSWATI ISHARA RAM FEMALE SC36913 130.4167 PAPU DEVI

179221 LOKESH NAMDEV CHANDRA PRAKASH NAMDEV MALE OBC36914 130.4167 MEENA NAMDEV

197104 JYOTI RAJ NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC36915 130.4167 RADHA

432151 SUSHILA DUGAR RAM SANKHALA FEMALE OBC36916 130.4167 SANTOSH

122598 MANISH KUMAR SAINI ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC36917 130.4167 GYARSI DEVI

528987 SATYAPAL SINGH CHOUHAN PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS36918 130.4167 DASHRATH KUNWAR

290022 SHIVNARAYAN RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALE OBC36919 130.4167 LICHHMA DEVI

346233 HARIOM SINGH KASANA JAGDEESH KASANA MALE MBC36920 130.4167 MEERA DEVI

507261 PINKEE DEVI ANNA RAM FEMALE OBC36921 130.4167 JYANA DEVI

219183 LEELA SHARMA HARI KISHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS36922 130.4167 JASHODA

354027 RAM SINGH GURJAR SURGYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC36923 130.4167 KALI DEVI

202726 SANJAY BHARTI TARACHAND FEMALE SC36924 130.4167 MAYA DEVI

149666 SUHAIL RAJJAK ALI MALE OBC36925 130.4167 MAIMOONA

390334 PARVINDAR SINGH TANWER RANVEER SINGH TANWER MALE EWS36926 130.4167 SANTOSH KANWAR

208528 RAJKUMAR VAISHNAV GOPAL DAS MALE OBC36927 130.4167 LALI DEVI

495313 DEEPALI LODHA BHAGWAN DAS LODHA FEMALE OBC36928 130.4167 MANISHA LODHA

513564 DILIP KUMAR GEHLOT PRAKASH KUMAR GEHLOT MALE OBC36929 130.4167 VIMLA DEVI

245497 UDAI LAL PRAJAPAT BHERU LAL MALE OBC36930 130.4167 SEETA DEVI

161198 SUMAN CHOUDHARY HEERA SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC36931 130.4167 HEERA DEVI

162713 ASHISH DAYMA NAND RAM DAYMA MALE MBC36932 130.4167 KAUSHALYA

223690 ANJANI KUMAR SWAMI BANSI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC36933 130.4167 USHA DEVI

149774 VIJENDRA KHARWAD HANUMAN KHARWAD MALE OBC36934 130.4167 CHHOTI DEVI

470532 SANTOSH VISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC36935 130.4167 SAJANA

378754 VIJAY BUJAITYA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST36936 130.4167 MISHRI DEVI MEENA

386419 SHIVRAJ GURJAR PRABHU NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC36937 130.4167 INDRA DEVI

312534 ANKIT BENIWAL BRIJ MOHAN BENIWAL MALE SC36938 130.4167 GEETA DEVI

169806 HEENA GUPTA NARENDRA GUPTA FEMALE EWS36939 130.4167 MANJU GUPTA

450063 VIJAY RAJ DIDEL SITA RAM DIDEL MALE OBC36940 130.4167 BHANWARI DEVI

235633 AJAY KUMAR RATHOR SOHAN LAL RATHOR MALE OBC36941 130.4167 KALAWATI BAI

419828 NIKETAN SWAMI DALVEER SWAMI MALE OBC36942 130.4167 SUNITA

410726 SANJAY KUMAR SANWALA RAM MALE SC36943 130.4167 MAFI DEVI

411117 SARALA KUMARI CHOTHA RAM FEMALE OBC36944 130.4167 POONI DEVI

283812 POOJA RAMCHANDER FEMALE OBC36945 130.4167 ROSHANI

626563 AMIT SHARMA AMAR CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS36946 130.4167 VIMLESH DEVI

457080 LAXMAN PRATAP SINGH MAG SINGH MALE EWS36947 130.4167 RANJU KANWAR

251896 MS. SUMAN HAWA SINGH FEMALE OBC36948 130.4167 RESHMA DEVI

227170 MANISH PRAJAPAT BHIKHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC36949 130.4167 KANTA PRAJAPAT
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420832 PRAMOD MOTI LAL GUJAR MALE OBC36950 130.4167 NIRMLA DEVI

190911 DEEPESH SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN36951 130.4167 SANTOSH SHARMA

479313 ROHIT GHANSHYAM MALE OBC36952 130.4167 BHURI BAI

613109 ANKITA YADAV CHHAJU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC36953 130.4167 BABALI DEVI

582233 ADARSH SHARMA BHARAT KISHOR SHARMA MALE GEN36954 130.4167 YESSARLA SHARMA

619570 SANJU KUMAWAT PRAKASH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC36955 130.4167 MEENA KUMAWAT

317579 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR BANNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC36956 130.4167 SAJANA DEVI

534437 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA LADDU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC36957 130.3986 DHOLA DEVI

516086 SURESH BARUPAL HARI RAM MALE SC36958 130.3986 LAXMI DEVI

338815 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR RAMJI LAL JANGIR MALE OBC36959 130.3986 LALITA JANGIR

225233 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE SWAROOP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS36960 130.3986 PARMOD KANWAR RATHORE

171017 JAGDISH KUMAR MANIRAM MALE SC36961 130.3986 KESHANTA DEVI

426963 SURENDRA GURJAR MOHAR SINGH MALE MBC36962 130.3986 DARKI DEVI

624409 DHARMENDRA SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC36963 130.3986 RAMVATI

187171 LILA CHAUDHARY HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC36964 130.3986 MONIKA DEVI

208814 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN36965 130.3986 INDRA PRABHA SHARMA

573284 PIYUSH TAILOR RAJESH KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC36966 130.3986 MADHU TAILOR

350690 LAXMI YADAV SHYAM SUNDER YADAV FEMALE OBC36967 130.3986 PREM DEVI

224415 MAHESH BAGERIYA MOOL CHAND BAGERIYA MALE SC36968 130.3986 UMA DEVI

491608 NITIN KUMAR SAHU SHYAM BIHARI SAHU MALE OBC36969 130.3986 KAMLESH SAHU

367703 AJAY SINGH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC36970 130.3986 KESANTI GURJAR

144211 RAJESH KUMAR BHICHAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC36971 130.3986 MANBHARI DEVI

351413 BHOLA RAM SAINI KAJORMAL SAINI MALE OBC36972 130.3986 BUGLI DEVI

123895 SONU GURJAR GHISU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC36973 130.3986 TOFHA DEVI

190335 SATVEER SINGH KHUBI RAM MALE OBC36974 130.3986 LAJJA

348310 SHRIGOVIND GAUR LAXMINARAYAN GAUR MALE OBC36975 130.3986 GUDDI DEVI

333552 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC36976 130.3986 BHURI DEVI

268111 OMPRAKASH GURJAR SHRIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC36977 130.3986 SAROJ DEVI

160585 PREM SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS36978 130.3986 MANJU DEVI

145038 SONU BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC36979 130.3986 SAYARI DEVI

618371 DEVKARAN GURJAR NANDA RAM MALE MBC36980 130.3986 UGLI DEVI

588548 RATHOD LALSINH NARSINH NAHURSINGH MALE GEN36981 130.3986 YESKHATI BAI

360791 JYOTI YADAV SITARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC36982 130.3986 SITA DEVI

526277 KANHAIYA LAL SAINI SHREERAM SAINI MALE OBC36983 130.3986 YESRUKMANI DEVI

219937 VINOD BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC36984 130.3986 PADMA

430056 SATISH LOYAL BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC36985 130.3986 SARITA

412454 VISHAL NAGAR GIRIRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC36986 130.3986 INDRAJ BAI

420703 ABHISHEK MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC36987 130.3986 SUNITA

468153 DINESH KUMAR POLA RAM MALE OBC36988 130.3986 PARMESHWARI DEVI

457478 PAWAN PRAJAPAT SHRI KISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC36989 130.3986 BAOO DEVI

160365 GAURAV PATEL VIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC36990 130.3986 KAMLESH

467651 DILEEP SAU AIDAN RAM SAU MALE OBC36991 130.3986 ANASI DEVI

183932 DEEPAK GENDI LAL MALE OBC36992 130.3986 DHAPU BAI

487267 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST36993 130.3986 SANTI DEVI

537782 CHUNNI LAL BAIRWA RAM DAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC36994 130.3986 SANTRA DEVI

264672 PAYAL SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN36995 130.3986 KANCHAN SHARMA

480428 DINESH KUMAR NAMDEV SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC36996 130.3986 MANJU BAI

494574 SANIDHAY SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA MALE EWS36997 130.3986  SONIA SHARMA

356484 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC36998 130.3986 SANTOSH

189055 ASHOK KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC36999 130.3986 JETI DEVI

308741 RAVI KUMAR SAINI RAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC37000 130.3804 PREMLATA DEVI

530594 DESHRAJ MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA MALE ST37001 130.3804 UGANTI DEVI

480156 GYAN PRAKASH RAMAN GIRRAJ BAIRVA MALE SC37002 130.3804 BEENA BAIRVA

172279 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC37003 130.3804 KAMLESH DEVI

202329 MANMOHAN SHARMA UMAKANT SHARMA MALE GEN37004 130.3804 SUSHMA SHARMA

497582 KULDEEP KHANGAR RAMBILASH JI KHANGAR MALE SC37005 130.3804 CHANDRA KALA BAI

514819 ABHISHEK UDAWAT ABHAY SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN37006 130.3804 ASHA KANWAR

254102 GOVIND GODARA BHURA RAM GODARA MALE OBC37007 130.3804 SUKHI DEVI

384042 ARUN SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC37008 130.3804 HEMLATA SAINI

278070 JAY KOTHARI MUKESH KOTHARI MALE GEN37009 130.3804 YESSUMITRA JAIN
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510261 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC37010 130.3804 BHAGVATI DEVI

220239 MANJU INDRAJ FEMALE OBC37011 130.3804 VIMLA DEVI

246912 DEVI LAL PRAJAPAT DALI CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37012 130.3804 TEEPU BAI

471751 NEHA GUPTA SHIV KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS37013 130.3804 SUNITA GUPTA

542893 PRIYANKA DHAYAL MOHAN LAL DHAYAL FEMALE OBC37014 130.3804 MEERA DEVI

585621 DIMPLE CHATURVEDI MANGI LAL CHATURVEDI FEMALE GEN37015 130.3804 YESTULSI DEVI

261316 SHASHIKANT DEEGWAL MOHAN LAL DEEGWAL MALE SC37016 130.3804 MEERA DEVI

503304 BULI KANWAR MANGU SINGH FEMALE EWS37017 130.3804 SUMAN KANWAR

618572 KULDEEP MANDA HUKMA RAM MANDA MALE OBC37018 130.3804 NORTI DEVI

499530 LALIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR AHIR MALE OBC37019 130.3804 KAUSHALYA AHIR

442468 MANISH GODARA RENWAT RAM GODARA MALE OBC37020 130.3804 SITA GODARA

299653 SUBHASH SWAMI GANESH DAS SWAMI MALE OBC37021 130.3804 RAMMURTI DEVI

512653 BHAVESH KUMAR PABURAM MALE MBC37022 130.3804 SUKHI DEVI

298443 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASHAD MALE OBC37023 130.3804 SAVITRI DEVI

321153 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS37024 130.3804 BHOORI DEVI

501312 ARJUN KUMAR RADHESHYAM DHAKAD MALE OBC37025 130.3804 KALAWATI BAI

272763 ANIL PATEL NATHULAL PATEL MALE OBC37026 130.3804 YESGANGA PATEL

404432 AJAY KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MALE ST37027 130.3804 PREMLATA DEVI

497066 RAJ KUMAR SAINI MANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC37028 130.3804 NARMADA DEVI

628358 CHETAN SINGH DULLI CHAND MALE SC37029 130.3804 HEM LATA RANI

611947 ADITI KUMARI RAMAWATAR FEMALE OBC37030 130.3804 MUKESH

455979 DINESH KUMAR NANJI RAM MALE OBC37031 130.3804 MUNGI DEVI

226817 HIMANSHU YADAV VISHAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC37032 130.3804 DAYA YADAV

438112 BALKISHAN VAISHNAV GOVIND DAS MALE OBC37033 130.3804 CHHOTI DEVI

478357 HARIOM AJMERA PARMANAND AJMERA MALE OBC37034 130.3804 SANJU AJMERA

321791 ANJALI SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS37035 130.3804 MEERA DEVI SHARMA

608202 NIDHI SHARMA SHIV RAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS37036 130.3804 NARBADA DEVI

459674 SURENDRA SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS37037 130.3804 KIRAN KANWAR

355472 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37038 130.3804 BEENA DEVI

405214 KRISHAN YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC37039 130.3804 SANTOSH DEVI

446939 SURENDRA DUDI RAMSWAROOP DUDI MALE OBC37040 130.3804 PAPPU DEVI

241524 ADITI RATHORE RAJU SINGH RATHORE FEMALE OBC37041 130.3804 DIPTI RATHORE

469951 PAWAN VISHNOI OMARAM VISHNOI MALE OBC37042 130.3804 MANOHARI DEVI

357216 MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS37043 130.3804 AGRE SHREE

603599 MAVA LAL PATEL GOTAM JI PATEL MALE OBC37044 130.3623 YESRUPI PATEL

362136 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA INDER RAJ MEENA MALE ST37045 130.3623 KESHANTI DEVI

451946 RANCHHA RAM BHERA RAM MALE OBC37046 130.3623 SONI DEVI

612617 SUBHASH CHAND SURESH CHAND MALE OBC37047 130.3623 KAMLESH DEVI

382165 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA MOODI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC37048 130.3623 SARBO DEVI

498482 POOJA SHARMA BAL MUKUND SHARMA FEMALE EWS37049 130.3623 SANDHYA SHARMA

188692 DINESH SINGH BHATI LOON SINGH BHATI MALE EWS37050 130.3623 MOOL KANWAR

313431 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAMRATAN GURJAR MALE MBC37051 130.3623 RATANI DEVI

178102 TUSHAR GAUTAM BANWARI LAL GAUTAM MALE GEN37052 130.3623 REKHA GAUTAM

491857 PAWAN KUMAR BAGDI BRIJMOHAN BAGDI MALE SC37053 130.3623 RADHA BAI

368264 Mahesh Khedia Rameshwar Khedia MALE SC37054 130.3623 GEETA DEVI

157338 SUNAYANA PYARE LAL FEMALE SC37055 130.3623 KAMLESH

390556 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST37056 130.3623 KAMMO DEVI MEENA

147850 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RICHHPAL SINGH MALE OBC37057 130.3623 TEEJA DEVI

275360 PREM VYAS CHANDULAL VYAS MALE EWS37058 130.3623 YESPUSHPA DEVI VYAS

277486 ANIL PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC37059 130.3623 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

385319 PUSHPENDRA MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST37060 130.3623 SUSHEELA DEVI MEENA

599315 HEMANT KALAL CHOUDHARY BHERU LAL KALAL MALE OBC37061 130.3623 YESPUSHPA DEVI

218736 PAWAN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC37062 130.3623 SUNITA DEVI

186871 MANOJ KUMAR KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC37063 130.3623 TUGGI DEVI

391366 POOJA YADAV RAM LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC37064 130.3623 MANNI DEVI

485737 AKASH KHICHI PAPPU LAL KHICHI MALE SC37065 130.3623 CHANDA BAI

612447 DINESH KUMAR RAJPAL YADAV MALE OBC37066 130.3623 KAMLESH YADAV

332768 AKSHITA CHANCHAL HARDAYAL SINGH FEMALE SC37067 130.3623 SAROJ HODALIYA

242074 ANITA KUMARI DHAKER RANG LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC37068 130.3623 YESNIRMALA DEVI

243530 SALONI VAISHNAV MAHESH KUMAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC37069 130.3623 LAD DEVI
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531569 SNEHA JAIN SURESH JAIN FEMALE EWS37070 130.3623 HEMLATA JAIN

402052 AAKIB GORI MOHMMAD AASIK GORI MALE OBC37071 130.3623 ANJUMAN BANO

287178 DEEPAK SINGAL AMIT SINGAL MALE EWS37072 130.3623 RITU SINGAL

553984 RINKU GURJAR GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC37073 130.3623 PREM DEVI

149103 ANKIT KUMAR KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH MALE OBC37074 130.3623 MUNNI DEVI

589671 PREM TAILOR MUKESH TAILOR MALE OBC37075 130.3623 YESISHWARI TAILOR

529610 SHAILENDRA SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS37076 130.3623 KAILASH KANWAR

179333 SURENDRA SINGH KOSHAL KISHOR MALE ST37077 130.3623 SHARDA BAI

263138 VAISHNAVI SHARMA NEMI CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN37078 130.3623 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

131141 NAMEECHAND SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC37079 130.3623 ANCHI DEVI

171407 AMIT KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC37080 130.3623 ANEETA DEVI

292421 PRIYANKA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC37081 130.3623 SUSHILA

153672 MOR SINGH AWANA MALI RAM AWANA MALE MBC37082 130.3623 ANCHI DEVI

242883 GUNJAN KHATIK SHANTI LAL KHATIK FEMALE SC37083 130.3623 SPSEEMA DEVI

338620 RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR NANDLAL GURJAR MALE MBC37084 130.3623 PREM DEVI

462419 SAHDEV OMA RAM MALE OBC37085 130.3623 PARMU DEVI

221819 PRADEEP SINGH MALU SINGH MALE EWS37086 130.3623 MANAK KANWAR

325602 AYUSH SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS37087 130.3623 VIJAY SHARMA

171206 AKRAM KHAN SITAB KHAN MALE OBC37088 130.3442 FAJARI

290865 MURLI MANOHAR DEVRAJ SARASVAT MALE EWS37089 130.3442 SUMITRA DEVI

320695 VEER PAL SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE GEN37090 130.3442 MIZAZ KANWAR

220569 RAM PRATAP SIDDH CHUN NATH MALE OBC37091 130.3442 EMARTI DEVI

367986 KIRAN YADAV SHARWAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC37092 130.3442 BASANTI DEVI

291055 VIJAY SIHAG LALCHAND SIHAG MALE OBC37093 130.3442 KRISHANA DEVI

193635 DIGAMBAR SINGH PANNA LAL MALE SC37094 130.3442 OMVATI

466735 RADHE SHYAM GHEWAR CHAND MALE OBC37095 130.3442 LACHHI DEVI

403455 ANIL KUMAR KUMAWAT SURAJ MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC37096 130.3442 MAYA DEVI KUMAWAT

495652 PRADHYMAN SINGH NARUKA BHAGWAN SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS37097 130.3442 ANITA KANWAR

147366 ATMA RAM VAISHNAV SITA RAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC37098 130.3442 YAMUNA DEVI VAISHNAV

218730 MAHAVEER PARSAD TARD NEM CHAND TARD MALE OBC37099 130.3442 KAMALA

360638 RAVI KUMAR GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS37100 130.3442 LAXMI DEVI

511348 NAINI DEVI SHARWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC37101 130.3442 PREM DEVI

624183 MAHENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC37102 130.3442 VINOD DEVI

377387 NANAG RAM MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST37103 130.3442 TEEJA DEVI

122540 OM SINGH RATHORE GOPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS37104 130.3442 SHEELU KANWAR RATHORE

610929 SUSHIL CHHIPI JAGDEESH CHHIPI MALE OBC37105 130.3442 VIDHYA DEVI

335750 POOJA KUMAWAT SHRAWAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC37106 130.3442 PATASHI DEVI

630785 KRISHAN KUMAR MEHRA BABU LAL MEHRA MALE SC37107 130.3442 BEENA DEVI

556595 ASHUTOSH VIJAY RAM PRAKASH VIJAY MALE EWS37108 130.3442 URMILA VIJAY

205190 MANEESH KUMAR SATISH CHAND MALE OBC37109 130.3442 LAXMI DEVI

160364 PUSHPENDRA YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV MALE OBC37110 130.3442 NIHALO DEVI

393161 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA SHIV AVTAR MEENA MALE ST37111 130.3442 GULAB DEVI

606660 KHUSH GAHLOT POONAM CHAND GAHLOT MALE SC37112 130.3442 MEENAKSHI GAHLOT

444346 PARAS MAL SANVALA RAM MALE OBC37113 130.3442 MOOMAL DEVI

529545 DILEEP PATEL GUNESH RAM MALE OBC37114 130.3442 KOSHILYA DEVI

354879 DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS37115 130.3442 ANTAR KANWAR

543548 RACHANA MADAN LAL FOGAWAT FEMALE OBC37116 130.3442 BIMLA DEVI

183171 KAPIL MALAV GIRIRAJ MALAV MALE OBC37117 130.3442 INDRA MALAV

162548 NITIN KUMAR SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC37118 130.3442 RAMA DEVI

440030 BHOM SINGH PEHAP SINGH MALE EWS37119 130.3442 UGAM KANWAR

123491 DEVENDRA CHHABA MODU RAM MALE OBC37120 130.3442 KAMLA DEVI

309821 AMAN KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC37121 130.3442 SAROJ

333851 PRAKASH KHARWAL ROOPNARAYAN KHARWAL MALE OBC37122 130.3442 RAJANTI DEVI

537547 VIKASH GURJAR RAJMAL GURJAR MALE MBC37123 130.3442 RAJANTI DEVI

586717 VINAY GIRI GOSWAMI PRAKASH GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC37124 130.3442 YESASHA GOSWAMI

298534 SUNIL KUMAR VIJAY PAL MALE OBC37125 130.3442 SANTOSH

529486 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT KALYAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS37126 130.3442 SHYAM KUNWAR

322218 DEVANSHU GURJAR GOPAL MALE MBC37127 130.3442 CHANDRA DEVI

619092 VIJAY SINGH NEMA RAM MALE OBC37128 130.3442 SANTOSH DEVI

611938 DINESH YADAV RAMAWTAR  YADAV MALE OBC37129 130.3261 SANTRA DEVI
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294484 HANUMANA RAM PURNA RAM JAT MALE OBC37130 130.3261 GEETA DEVI

295542 HANUMAN PARSAD RAJIRAM MALE OBC37131 130.3261 VIMLA DEVI

128666 NAVEEN KUMAR JAI RAM MALE OBC37132 130.3261 SARLI DEVI

574789 Rajat Joshi Nirajprkash MALE GEN37133 130.3261 YESRAJESVARI DEVI JOSHI

618623 NAND KISHOR MANOHAR LAL MALE MBC37134 130.3261 KAMLA DEVI

551810 VIKRAM KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR MALE EWS37135 130.3261 KANCHAN

426914 SARJEET ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC37136 130.3261 SUBHITA DEVI

468965 RAJU SINGH DEWAL JALAM SINGH MALE EWS37137 130.3261 MOHAN KANWAR

179756 DUSHYANT NAGAR SUDARSHAN NAGAR MALE OBC37138 130.3261 SUMITRA NAGAR

490278 PRAVIN KHINCHI SHRI RAM KHINCHI MALE MBC37139 130.3261 SITA BAI

323343 KRISHNA KUMAR BENIWAL LAL CHAND BENIWAL MALE SC37140 130.3261 LADA DEVI

259170 RAJESH KUMAR MAHAWAR GHASI RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC37141 130.3261 BUDDHI DEVI

529465 Jeevan Singh Mangu Singh MALE OBC37142 130.3261 SHYAM KANWAR

183625 MOHIT KUMAR NAGAR SAMPAT RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC37143 130.3261 KALYANI BAI

152161 PRAHLAD KHAROL DASHRATH KHAROL MALE OBC37144 130.3261 PARWATI DEVI

347025 GOGRAJ SHERAWAT RAGHUNATH SHERAWAT MALE OBC37145 130.3261 MOHANI DEVI

234400 NARENDRA MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST37146 130.3261 SURTA DEVI

406704 UMMED SINGH GYAN SINGH MALE EWS37147 130.3261 KAMLA KANWAR

486661 SUMIT SINGH KAVIYA ARJUN SINGH KAVIYA MALE OBC37148 130.3261 KAMLA KAVIYA

351529 HARIOM YADAV RAJARAM YADAV MALE OBC37149 130.3261 KISMATA DEVI

223942 JITENDRA LICHHMAN RAM BHUNWAL MALE OBC37150 130.3261 MEERA DEVI

171011 BHANU PRATAP SINGH NARUKA NARENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS37151 130.3261 RENU NARUKA

274894 NISHA BHATT MAHESH BHATT FEMALE GEN37152 130.3261 YESSHANTI DEVI

384257 GOVIND SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS37153 130.3261 ANUPAMA SHARMA

607349 HEM SINGH RAWAT JAGDISH SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC37154 130.3261 LALI DEVI

619717 RAJESHWARI JANGIR JEETMAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC37155 130.3261 HEERA DEVI

600820 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA LALCHAND BAIRWA MALE SC37156 130.3261 YESKAUSHALYA DEVI

576200 NAYAN SHARMA HARISH JI SHARMA MALE GEN37157 130.3261 YESDURGA DEVI

528660 SHIVRAJ SINGH DEORA BHARAT SINGH DEORA MALE EWS37158 130.3261 PREM KUNWAR

557647 VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY UDDA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37159 130.3261 BARJI DEVI

619193 GHASIRAM JAT SHYORAM MALE OBC37160 130.3261 SUGANI DEVI

597167 AMAN CHOUBISA SATISH CHOUBISA MALE GEN37161 130.3261 YESURVASHI CHOUBISA

172352 TEEKAM SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC37162 130.3261 KAMLA DEVI

128031 RAMESH TANWAR RA RAM MALE SC37163 130.3261 SANTOSH DEVI

378413 DIWAKAR SINGH BHARAT DAN SINGH MALE OBC37164 130.3080 GIRIJA KANWAR

311889 KISHORI LAL HARI SINGH MALE OBC37165 130.3080 ROSHANI DEVI

470684 NORAT MAL SHARMA BABU LAL MALE EWS37166 130.3080 SOHANI DEVI

554884 SHUBHAM SHARMA SANT KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS37167 130.3080 SHUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

490843 LAKHAN LAL SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC37168 130.3080 KAUSHALYA DEVI

371653 SHEESH RAM JAGDISH PRASAD DHAYAL MALE OBC37169 130.3080 MANBHARI DEVI

137004 TARA CHAND BALAI REKHA RAM VERMA MALE SC37170 130.3080 MOHINI DEVI

374552 RAHUL SOLANKI VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC37171 130.3080 MEENA SOLANKI

243439 VATSALYA BHATT NIRANJAN BHATT MALE EWS37172 130.3080 SUNITA BHATT

133091 RAHUL SHARMA MEGHRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS37173 130.3080 SANTOSH SHARMA

423502 Anand Kumar Rajendra Prasad MALE SC37174 130.3080 RAMPYARI DEVI

551333 KAMLESH SINGH SINDAL MOHAN SINGH SINDAL MALE OBC37175 130.3080 BABITA KANWAR

246084 SHAMBHU JAT GOPI LAL JAT MALE OBC37176 130.3080 SOHANI DEVI JAT

552661 ASHOK SUWALKA PRAHLAD SUWALKA MALE OBC37177 130.3080 KALI DEVI

132023 MAHIPAL JANGID RAM GOPAL JANGID MALE OBC37178 130.3080 MANBHAR DEVI

364937 PRASHANT LAKHERA OMPRAKASH LAKHERA MALE OBC37179 130.3080 KAMLESH LAKHERA

554373 PRADHAN SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC37180 130.3080 CHOTI DEVI

190465 PRAVENDRA SINGH RUTBHAN SINGH MALE OBC37181 130.3080 SUNITA

178647 PRASHANT SINGH DURGA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC37182 130.3080 SALOCHANA KANWAR

564412 SAWAN KUMAR SHARMA SATYESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS37183 130.3080 RENU SHARMA

128994 KARAN SINGH VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC37184 130.3080 PREETI VERMA

261957 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST37185 130.3080 SHANTI DEVI

168619 YOGITA TANWAR DILEEP SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS37186 130.3080 SARITA TANWAR

229034 RAMJAN KHAN HAKAM KHAN MALE GEN37187 130.3080 NATA

274428 SAKSHI JOSHI DINKER JOSHI FEMALE GEN37188 130.3080 YESDHARMSHEELA JOSHI

402739 ABHINAV YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV MALE OBC37189 130.3080 CHANDA DEVI
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124777 SHOUKIN CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37190 130.3080 GUMAN DEVI

381373 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS37191 130.2899 BHANWARI DEVI SHARMA

606962 SUNIL TANWAR BIRDHA RAM MALE SC37192 130.2899 MAINA DEVI

338990 RAJENDRA SINGH KASANA RADHA KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC37193 130.2899 GHEESI DEVI

392873 RAJESH KUMAR RAM GOPAL MALE SC37194 130.2899 SUMAN DEVI

395097 RAJVEER SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS37195 130.2899 EXMSHUBHRAJ KANWAR

607133 SHAILENDRA SINGH GEHLOT RATAN SINGH MALE OBC37196 130.2899 SANTOSH KANWAR

282614 AJIT SINGH MAKKAR SUDHIR MAKKAR MALE EWS37197 130.2899 KAMLESH MAKKAR

211406 HITENDRA SINGH SISODIYA DEVI SINGH SISODIYA MALE OBC37198 130.2899 VIMLA KANWAR

232743 ABHIMANYU SINGH RATHORE DASHRATH SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS37199 130.2899 VASUNDHRA KANWAR

293635 RAJENDER KUMAR HARI RAM MALE SC37200 130.2899 MULA DEVI

361918 ROSHAN KUMAR MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37201 130.2899 RATNI DEVI

443170 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC37202 130.2899 JEETI DEVI

256346 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC37203 130.2899 SUGARI DEVI

358382 SUNITA MEHTA RAJU MEHTA FEMALE GEN37204 130.2899 GALKU DEVI

526159 NAINA VIJAYAVARGIYA PRAKASH CHANDRA FEMALE EWS37205 130.2899 ASHA DEVI

187824 SRAWAN KUMAR BHAKHARA RAM MALE OBC37206 130.2899 CHUKEE DEVI

346693 JAIRAM RUNDLA BHAGIRATH MAL RUNDLA MALE OBC37207 130.2899 MANGALI DEVI

297702 PAWAN SOLANKI RAMCHANDER MALE SC37208 130.2899 GUDDI DEVI

534851 AJAY RAJ SAINI LADDU RAM SAINI MALE OBC37209 130.2899 MITHLESH SAINI

487053 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ SHIVKANT SHARMA MALE GEN37210 130.2899 KRISHNA SHARMA

293548 RAVINDER KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC37211 130.2899 SHANTI DEVI

408671 PRITHVI SINGH DHEER SINGH MALE EWS37212 130.2899 MADAN KANWAR

179573 LAKHAN NAGAR CHHITAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC37213 130.2899 KEDAR BAI

207733 HITAISHI TAILOR OM PRAKASH TAILOR FEMALE OBC37214 130.2899 RENU DEVI

556711 PARVATI YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC37215 130.2899 GEETA DEVI

537144 PREMRAJ SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC37216 130.2899 SUNITA DEVI

526548 GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FATEH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN37217 130.2899 PARAS KUNWAR CHOUHAN

226045 SHRAWAN RAM DIWACH HARJI RAM DIWACH MALE OBC37218 130.2899 JIMNA DEVI

317656 LUCKY SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS37219 130.2899 SUMAN DEVI

441986 DINESH KUMAR BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC37220 130.2899 PARU DEVI

280455 GAUTAM GOYAL RATAN LAL GOYAL MALE EWS37221 130.2899 PROMILA GOYAL

134178 KARTIKEYA SONI NAVNEET SONI MALE OBC37222 130.2899 USHA SONI

424885 RAVI PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC37223 130.2899 CHANDA DEVI

470364 JAYESH SUTHAR SURESH SUTHAR MALE OBC37224 130.2899 KAUSHALYA

544791 KAVITA GURJAR RAMAWATAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC37225 130.2899 KAMALA DEVI

515094 MAHESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC37226 130.2899 PANCHU DEVI

313315 NIDHI KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC37227 130.2899 RATANI DEVI

360140 VINOD SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC37228 130.2899 SITA DEVI

126911 DEEPAK GURJAR GHISA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC37229 130.2899 MUNNI DEVI

339247 MANISH KUMAR MEENA CHARAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST37230 130.2899 PHOOLWATI

355970 KHUSHEE RAM MEENA RAMKESH MALE ST37231 130.2899 MEERA BAI

344030 ASHISH GURJAR SHIV RAM GURJAR MALE MBC37232 130.2899 VIJETA HARSHANA

365955 JOGENDRA SINGH TANWAR RAMUTAR SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS37233 130.2899 RAJESH DEVI

389830 LOVE KISHOR VYAS LALIT KISHOR VYAS MALE EWS37234 130.2899 RAJKUMARI

218375 FIROJ KHAN SHAIKH MUKTYAR MALE OBC37235 130.2717 HMEEDA

251821 SUJITA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC37236 130.2717 CHIRIYA DEVI

368713 MANISH SINGH DHAKAD YADRAM MALE OBC37237 130.2717 MITHLESH DHAKAD

394427 MAMTA CHOUDHARY KANA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37238 130.2717  DIVMANBHAR DEVI

283923 TEJPAL HARMANA RAM MALE OBC37239 130.2717 UMA DEVI

149452 VISHNU OJHA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS37240 130.2717 PUSHPA DEVI

509187 DINESH CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM MALE OBC37241 130.2717 PARMA DEVI

311690 POOJA VERMA LAL CHAND FEMALE OBC37242 130.2717 SARASVATI

416104 AKSHAY SHARMA ISHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN37243 130.2717 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

238155 MANISH MEGHWAL SURAJMAL MEGHWAL MALE SC37244 130.2717 MANBHAR BAI

171962 AJAY KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE SC37245 130.2717 SUSHELA DEVI

303746 MAYA KALURAM FEMALE SC37246 130.2717 VIMALA DEVI

304204 RAM NIWAS RAMKUMAR MALE OBC37247 130.2717 SHANTI DEVI

571344 LOKESH DARJI MANGI LAL DARJI MALE OBC37248 130.2717 YESSUNDER DEVI

122155 SARDAR CHOUDHARY VISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37249 130.2717 NANDUDEVI
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424101 PRIYANKA KUMARI ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC37250 130.2717 KHAJANI DEVI

207191 PUSPENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS37251 130.2717 GUDDI BAI

619285 ROOP DAN CHAIN DAN MALE OBC37252 130.2717 SUNDAR KANWAR

492296 SURESH KUMAR SAINI SANWAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC37253 130.2717 KESHANTA DEVI

192380 YOGESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC37254 130.2717 MITHLESH

485436 NITESH PARASHAR RAJENDRA PRASAD PARASHAR MALE EWS37255 130.2717 VIJAY LAXMI DEVI

365577 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC37256 130.2717 MANJU DEVI

345746 ASHUTOSH GAUR KRISHAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS37257 130.2717 KRISHNA BAI SHARMA

196644 DEEPAK KUMAR HARBHAN SINGH MALE OBC37258 130.2717 PUSPA DEVI

599669 PRATIK PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR MALE OBC37259 130.2717 YESGAMIRI DEVI

330913 MANVENDRA SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH MALE MBC37260 130.2717 SHREEVATI

295305 OM PRAKASH BHANWRA RAM MALE OBC37261 130.2717 SARASWATI

346104 ROHIT KHAMOKHARIYA GHANSHYAM KHAMOKHARIYA MALE SC37262 130.2717 REKHA DEVI

293208 PAWAN NATH HETRAM NATH MALE OBC37263 130.2717 INDERA DEVI

503160 SHARDA DARA GIRDHARI RAM DARA FEMALE OBC37264 130.2717 BHANWARI DEVI

382589 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37265 130.2717 SUNDAR DEVI CHOUDHARY

512220 ANIL VAISHNAV DAMODAR PRASAD MALE OBC37266 130.2717 LALEE DEVI

273243 DILSHAN PATIDAR NATWARLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC37267 130.2717 YESGYANI PATIDAR

321595 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS37268 130.2717 SANJU DEVI SHARMA

320581 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV CHOTH MAL YADAV MALE OBC37269 130.2536 KAMLA DEVI

421391 RAJ KANWAR VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC37270 130.2536 GAYATRI

444709 PAPURAM PANWAR GOPARAM PANWAR MALE SC37271 130.2536 KAMLA DEVI

280171 SHAKTI PANWAR KASHMIR CHAND MALE OBC37272 130.2536 KAMLA DEVI

237180 RAJAT POTTER BHAWANI SHANKAR POTTER MALE OBC37273 130.2536 VIMLA POTTER

365219 ANITA PALSANIA GIRDHARI LAL PALSANIA FEMALE OBC37274 130.2536 JAMUNA DEVI

533956 UDAY SINGH NARUKA RAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE OBC37275 130.2536 MEENA DEVI

142919 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC37276 130.2536 MEERA DEVI

348514 KARMENDRA SINGH THANSINGH MALE OBC37277 130.2536 PEETAM DEVI

271045 LAKHAN PANCHAL GOURAV LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC37278 130.2536 YESSUMITRA PANCHAL

127033 PAWAN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE SC37279 130.2536 NAINI DEVI

251309 MAMTA MOHANNATH SIDH FEMALE OBC37280 130.2536 SHANTI DEVI

565428 DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR NIMLAL GURJAR MALE MBC37281 130.2536 BAJRANGI DEVI

424351 NIKITA VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC37282 130.2536 BARJI DEVI

258622 PRITISH KUMAR JOSHI GHANSHYAM JOSHI MALE EWS37283 130.2536 SANTOSH DEVI

245990 AKSHIT RAO ISHWAR LAL RAO MALE OBC37284 130.2536 YESTARA BAI

206614 SHAILESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS37285 130.2536 MANJU DEVI

564306 VAISHALI PRAJAPAT RAMJAS PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC37286 130.2536 MANJU DEVI

137393 RAHUL CHOUDHARY SIDDARTH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37287 130.2536 DURGA DEVI

333859 MOHAN LAL TETARWAL PEMA RAM TETARWAL MALE OBC37288 130.2355 DEVALI DEVI

364528 MONIKA MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST37289 130.2355 VIMLA DEVI

610285 ANIL KUMAR BHURADIA JHABAR MAL RAIGAR MALE SC37290 130.2355 SUMAN DEVI

211481 MAHAVEER LAL GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC37291 130.2355 HAGAMI

392836 VIRENDRA RAO DINESH KUMAR RAO MALE GEN37292 130.2355 TULSI DEVI

239923 POOJA NAGAR KANWAR LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC37293 130.2355 SUSHILA BAI NAGAR

309529 RAJESH SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS37294 130.2355 SHARWANI KANWAR

422777 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOTE LAL MALE SC37295 130.2355 SAROJ DEVI

611861 DHARMENDRA SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC37296 130.2355 SAROJ DEVI

235594 MEGHA VYAS KULDEEP VYAS FEMALE EWS37297 130.2355 MADHU VYAS

130993 KULDEEP SINGH KAVIYA UMMED DAN MALE OBC37298 130.2355 PREM KANWAR

546467 KIRAN GURJAR RAM CHANDRA GURJAR FEMALE MBC37299 130.2355 SHARWANI DEVI

186271 SANJAY KUMAR MODSINGH MALE EWS37300 130.2355 INDRA DEVI

345841 GIRRAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST37301 130.2355 MAMATA DEVI

437126 KULDEEP BHERA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC37302 130.2355 VIMLA DEVI

319074 SUDHEER KUMAR MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA MALE ST37303 130.2355 BASANTI DEVI

251055 PRITI SURENDER SHARMA FEMALE EWS37304 130.2355 PARMILA DEVI

461076 SHAHJAD KHAN DAUD KHAN MALE OBC37305 130.2355 SHARIFA BANU

446019 DEEPAK PALIWAL RAMESHWER LAL MALE EWS37306 130.2355 SUMITRA DEVI

306289 MONIKA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC37307 130.2355 LICHMA DEI

497396 KUNAL TOMAR PAWAN KUMAR TOMAR MALE EWS37308 130.2355 SUNITA

171645 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS37309 130.2355 GAYATRI DEVI
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510456 RAVINA JANGID TARACHAND JANGID FEMALE OBC37310 130.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

555908 DEVRAJ GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC37311 130.2355 NURKA DEVI

349581 ROHIT RAJ SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN37312 130.2355 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

533297 ANITA YADAV SURAJMAL YADAV FEMALE OBC37313 130.2355 NARANGI DEVI

376737 USHA GURJAR SHISHRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC37314 130.2355 BANARSI DEVI

359904 GANESH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST37315 130.2355 SUPYAR MEENA

461766 RAMPAL JAGMAL RAM MALE GEN37316 130.2355 CHIDI DEVI

611920 SANTOSH KUMAR YOGI HANUMAN PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC37317 130.2174 BARFI DEVI

437877 RAJENDRA MALOO PARASMAL MALE EWS37318 130.2174 BLVPYARI DEVI

309545 RAMESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC37319 130.2174 LACHHA DEVI

434617 MAYANK OJHA DEVENDRA OJHA MALE GEN37320 130.2174 RENU OJHA

390511 SUMAN YADAV RAMRATAN YADAV FEMALE OBC37321 130.2174 MEERA DEVI

497748 CHANDRA KANT SHARMA SATANAND SHARMA MALE GEN37322 130.2174 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

210675 SATYA NARAYAN JAT SUWA LAL JAT MALE OBC37323 130.2174 LEHARI DEVI JAT

220189 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC37324 130.2174 KAMALA DEVI

199020 MAHENDRA MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST37325 130.2174 PHOOLWATI MEENA

443096 JHUMARLAL LALA RAM MALE SC37326 130.2174 GANGA DEVI

613170 SHAILENDRA YADAV RAGHUVIR SINGH MALE OBC37327 130.2174 OMVATI DEVI

150629 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY PRADHAN KUMAR MALE OBC37328 130.2174 YASHODA DEVI

365124 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUHAN NEMI CHAND CHOUHAN MALE SC37329 130.2174 RAMKANYA CHOUHAN

441002 PABU LAL LAKHA RAM MALE OBC37330 130.2174 JAMNA DEVI

237092 AADIL KHAN GULJAR HUSSAIN MALE EWS37331 130.2174 NAZMA

324186 JHABAR MAL BOCHALYA GOPAL LAL BOCHALYA MALE OBC37332 130.2174 RAJU DEVI

367920 RAM NIWAS ADHANA GOVIND SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC37333 130.2174 VIMAL DEVI

295986 ASHOK KUMAR MEGHWAL BHINWA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC37334 130.2174 KAMALA DEVI

457909 DINESH BISHNOI JITA RAM MALE OBC37335 130.2174 RAMPYARI DEVI

300834 MO SADEEK HANIF MALE OBC37336 130.2174 KOURESHA BEGAM

239698 PALLAVI JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI FEMALE GEN37337 130.2174 BHAGWATI JOSHI

623537 HARISH SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN37338 130.2174 MANJU SHARMA

253589 RAMAVTAR SWAMI RAM LAL SWAMI MALE OBC37339 130.2174 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

595025 HITESH DANGI SOHAN LAL DANGI MALE OBC37340 130.2174 MOHINI DANGI

317311 SACHIN AGARWAL BRIJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL MALE GEN37341 130.2174 PREM DEVI

212392 DUDARAM GADRI DEVKISHAN MALE MBC37342 130.2174 SEETA DEVI

448117 SHARAVAN DAN KAILASH DAN MALE OBC37343 130.2174 DARIYA KANWAR

306207 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC37344 130.2174 RAJBALA

267578 INSAF ALI BHEEM SEN KHAN MALE OBC37345 130.2174 MUSAMMI

545229 NISHA SAINI BAHADUR MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC37346 130.2174 SUMITRA SAINI

382338 HARKESH SAINI RAMJILAL SAINI MALE OBC37347 130.2174 LALLI SAINI

533859 BIJESH GUPTA RAMAVATAR GUPTA MALE EWS37348 130.2174 INDRA BAI

340517 ANKIT SINGH RAJPUT AMAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS37349 130.2174 SAROOPI DEVI

520950 RAHUL KUMAR KUMAWAT NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC37350 130.2174 YESBHAVARI BAI

245687 KALI MEGHWAL JAGDISH MEGHWAL FEMALE SC37351 130.2174 MANGI BAI

233561 ROHITASH IMRATA RAM MALE OBC37352 130.2174 KRISHANA DEVI

559694 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY SHIVJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37353 130.2174 KALI DEVI

412125 VARSHA KUMARI CHELA RAM FEMALE SC37354 130.2174 MAFI DEVI

290590 LAL CHAND MUKH RAM MALE SC37355 130.2174 GAYATRI DEVI

290645 MANJEET KOUR KARNAIL SINGH FEMALE OBC37356 130.2174 SHEELA BAI

391868 DHARAMRAJ BALAI NARAYAN LAL BALAI MALE SC37357 130.2174 MANBHAR DEVI

211391 DEVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT JAINARAYAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS37358 130.2174 UMA KANWAR

400018 ANJALI KHINCHI RAVI KHINCHI FEMALE SC37359 130.2174 MAMTA KHINCHI

553374 SHANKAR CHOUDHARY UMMED RAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37360 130.2174 LALEE DEVI

223455 MAMTA GIRDHARI LAL PUNIYA FEMALE OBC37361 130.2174 BHANWARI DEVI

417781 SAVITRA KUMARI DUDHALAL FEMALE OBC37362 130.2174 MANJU BAI

134076 MANISH GHASAL NAND RAM GHASAL MALE OBC37363 130.2174 SUGNI DEVI

595980 HARISH PATEL KANHAIYA LAL PATEL MALE GEN37364 130.2174 YESRODI DEVI

341028 ARTI CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37365 130.2174 SITA DEVI

170906 AMIT KUMAR SUNDAR LAL MALE SC37366 130.2174 BIMALA DEVI

401514 MAMTA KUMAWAT SUWA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC37367 130.1993 AACHI DEVI KUMAWAT

301676 PARVEEN KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE EWS37368 130.1993 PUSHPA DEVI

126554 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC37369 130.1993 OMVATI DEVI
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499721 MANGAL KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST37370 130.1993 RAMPYARI

385447 RAVI PRAKASH LEELA RAM MALE OBC37371 130.1993 RAM DULARI

411556 BHARAT KUMAR MISHRI MAL MALE OBC37372 130.1993 JADAVI BAI

149839 SATYAVIR YADAV PARHLAD RAM YADAV MALE OBC37373 130.1993 LALI DEVI

302822 RAGHUVEER KUNANA RAM MALE SC37374 130.1993 VIDAYA

387087 VIKAS CHOUDHARY NANU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37375 130.1993 BHANWARI DEVI

493218 RAJESH MEENA CHANDA RAM MEENA MALE ST37376 130.1993 GANGA DEVI

410388 NARSA RAM NARNA RAM MALE OBC37377 130.1993 PURI DEVI

223548 SAINSKARAN DAN KARNI DAN MALE OBC37378 130.1993 TAJA KANWAR

178478 MANISH KUMAR MALAV RAM CHARAN MALE OBC37379 130.1993 BHULI BAI

389567 PRADEEP KUMAR SATYA PAL MALE SC37380 130.1993 KAMLA DEVI

544616 SANU KUMARI CHOUDHARY CHAND MAL FEMALE OBC37381 130.1993 KAMALA DEVI

127038 SHISH RAM KUMAWAT CHANDA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC37382 130.1993 RAMA KALA DEVI

232381 JAINARAYAN KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC37383 130.1993 HEERA DEVI

227133 MADAN LAL MAMRAJ JAKHAR MALE OBC37384 130.1993 GORA DEVI

594549 ROHIT RAIDAS KESHU RAM RAIDAS MALE SC37385 130.1993 YESPARVATI

448727 VIKRAM SINGH GANPAT LAL MALE OBC37386 130.1993 KAMLA DEVI

524381 VISHAL DEWDA KHIVRAJ DEWDA MALE OBC37387 130.1993 LEELA DEVI

493560 CHAND MAL NAGAR NATHU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC37388 130.1993 MOHANI BAI

144958 SHANKAR RAM DATAR RAM MALE OBC37389 130.1993 GULAB DEVI

533819 KAVITA GURJAR PRATHVI RAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC37390 130.1993 BHAGOTI DEVI

351420 PRADEEP BAGHELA HARISINGH BAGHELA MALE MBC37391 130.1993 SHANTI DEVI

296133 GURVINDER SINGH SWARAJ SINGH MALE OBC37392 130.1993 PRABHJOT KAUR

289960 JAIPAL PRAJAPAT PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC37393 130.1993 KANTA DEVI

243590 RAHUL SINGH RAO MAHENDRA SINGH RAO MALE OBC37394 130.1993 MEENA KUNWAR RAO

150275 RAKESH KUMAR SEPAT BAJRANG LAL SEPAT MALE OBC37395 130.1993 BHAGOTI DEVI

165845 PRIYANKA ARUN VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE SC37396 130.1993 INDRA

135310 SUNIL KHOJA BIRMA RAM MALE OBC37397 130.1993 SAVADI DEVI

504613 BASTU KOJA RAM FEMALE OBC37398 130.1993 BARJU DEVI

231981 MAHENDRA TARD LALARAM TARD MALE OBC37399 130.1993 SUNDAR DEVI

229731 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC37400 130.1993 MAGI DEVI

326621 ANKIT SAIN OMPRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC37401 130.1993 ASHA SAIN

609979 AMIT SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS37402 130.1993 SUMAN DEVI

352038 YOGESH CHAHAR VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC37403 130.1993 MANI DEVI

414401 SHIVANI MALAV RAMGOPAL FEMALE OBC37404 130.1993 BHAGAWATI

499422 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST37405 130.1993 GORANTI DEVI

180627 GOLU KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA MALE OBC37406 130.1812 NATI BAI

504067 HULASH SAD SATYANARAYAN SAD MALE OBC37407 130.1812 SURAJ DEVI

151407 ASHOK KUMAR MEEL BHAGIRATH MEEL MALE OBC37408 130.1812 MANOHARI DEVI

253780 PRIYANKA RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC37409 130.1812 SUSHILA

614023 UDITYANSHU DEEPAK KUMAR MALE EWS37410 130.1812 POOJA DEVI

558321 MOHIT KUMAR PAREEK KAMLESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS37411 130.1812 KIRAN PAREEK

383512 NARENDRA KUMAR GURJAR RAMET GURJAR MALE MBC37412 130.1812 MANBHARI DEVI GURJAR

452083 GANESH RAM HARDU HARI RAM HARDU MALE OBC37413 130.1812 KAMLA DEVI

353506 MAHARAJ SINGH GHURAIYA PYAR SINGH GHURAIYA MALE MBC37414 130.1812 RUPAN DEVI

603439 REEMA SALVI JAMNA LAL SALVI FEMALE SC37415 130.1812 LALITA SALVI

407927 YOGESH KUMAR GANESH KUMAR MALE OBC37416 130.1812 CHAGANI DEVI

432717 MANISH PRAJAPAT ANAND KUMAR MALE OBC37417 130.1812 SITA DEVI

465713 SURESH CHOUDHARY CHETAN RAM MALE OBC37418 130.1812 PANNI DEVI

308428 GOVIND SAIN KRISHAN MALE OBC37419 130.1812 KOUSHLYA

630777 YUVRAJ VINIT KUMAR MALE GEN37420 130.1812 BEENA AGGARWAL

299944 VIJENDAR SAHARAN MANOHAR LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC37421 130.1812 INDRA DEVI

122822 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR GOPAL LAL JANGIR MALE OBC37422 130.1812 ANJU DEVI

602141 KAMANA AMETA MAHESH AMETA FEMALE EWS37423 130.1812 NIRMALA AMETA

225784 DEGCHAND HARI RAM MALE SC37424 130.1812 TEEJA DEVI

532034 DINESH SAINI BAJRANG LAL MALI MALE OBC37425 130.1812 RAMESHWARI MALI

378612 LAL CHAND SHARMA RAM PRATAP SHARMA MALE EWS37426 130.1630 RAM PYARY DEVI SHARMA

494240 RAJVEER MEENA DHARMENDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST37427 130.1630 LAKHAN BAI

609682 SURESH CHAND GURJAR RAMRATAN GURJAR MALE MBC37428 130.1630 LALI DEVI

291114 OM SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS37429 130.1630 UMMED KANWAR
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494704 LOKESH KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE OBC37430 130.1630 DHAKHA BAI

444160 ABHISHEK BADIYAR RAMPAL MALE OBC37431 130.1630 GOMTI DEVI

195321 SHAILENDRA KUMAR DHAKED GOVIND SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC37432 130.1630 VIMALA DEVI

257302 MOSMI MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA FEMALE ST37433 130.1630 KANI MEENA

533026 AMARJEET MEENA MEGHNATH MEENA MALE ST37434 130.1630 RESHAM DEVI

600480 PADAM SHREE SHAKTAWAT FATEH SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS37435 130.1630 SAUBHAGYA KUNWAR

495790 ASHISH KUMAR NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC37436 130.1630 MANJU BAI

532297 PHANKHI LAL MALI BABU LAL MALI MALE OBC37437 130.1630 JAMURI DEVI

515614 SHARVAN ANJANA ALKA RAM MALE OBC37438 130.1630 SEETA DEVI

170958 NARESH KUMAR SATAYVEER SINGH MALE OBC37439 130.1630 SAJNA DEVI

239333 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA RAMNIVAS MEENA MALE ST37440 130.1630 MEERA

230851 GAURAV MAHARSHI SUSHIL SHARMA MALE EWS37441 130.1630 PRITI SHARMA

542993 REKHA BAJIYA BIRBAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37442 130.1630 SHANTI DEVI

521900 RITU VAISHANAV RAGHUVEER DAS VAISHANAV FEMALE OBC37443 130.1630 YESKRISHNA

422587 SHASHIKANT SAJJAN KUMAR MALE EWS37444 130.1630 SUNITA

518369 RENUKA CHOUHAN PREMCHAND FEMALE OBC37445 130.1630 SHOBHA

430743 DEU RAM OMA RAM MALE SC37446 130.1630 BADHU DEVI

565978 MUKESH GURJAR SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC37447 130.1630 PREM DEVI

517845 TEENU SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC37448 130.1630 KAMLA DEVI

236902 SANJU PRAJAPAT RAMBILASH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC37449 130.1630 GUDDI BAI

133560 SANJAY KUMAR BUDDH PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC37450 130.1630 MAYA DEVI

225127 GOVIND NATH BHAGIRATH MALE OBC37451 130.1630 VIMLA DEVI

570499 PAPPU LAL DANGI MADHU  LAL DANGI MALE OBC37452 130.1630 BHAGGU BAI DANGI

336315 SANJAY KUMAR PINGOLIYA SURAJ MAL PINGOLIYA MALE SC37453 130.1630 CHANNA DEVI

295632 SUMIT KUMAR BALDEV SINGH MALE OBC37454 130.1630 PUSHPA DEVI

380263 RAHUL KUMAR GURJAR BIRBAL GURJAR MALE MBC37455 130.1630 MANISHA DEVI

201615 KEDAR SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE SC37456 130.1630 DROPA

228748 SUMAN RATHORE KARNI SINGH FEMALE EWS37457 130.1630 PREM KANWR

333444 ANKIT KUMAR PHOOLA RAM MALE OBC37458 130.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

267892 ARATI SHARMA BRIJENDRA SINGH SHARMA FEMALE EWS37459 130.1630 RENU DEVI SHARMA

144581 RUPESH KUMAR SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC37460 130.1630 USHA DEVI

578412 JAYVARDHAN SINGH DEORA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS37461 130.1630 YESSHOBHA KUNWAR

452278 OM PRAKASH HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC37462 130.1630 CHAUTHI DEVI

626360 RANVEER SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE MBC37463 130.1630 DASRATH

300314 NIHAL CHAND OMPARKASH MALE OBC37464 130.1630 SUMAN DEVI

281610 SHARVAN SWAMI GOPI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC37465 130.1630 MANJU BALA

433933 REKHA CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC37466 130.1630 SUNITA DEVI

546004 CHARMI YOGI RAMNIWAS YOGI FEMALE OBC37467 130.1630 MAYA DEVI

468605 RAVINDRA FARRODA ISHWAR RAM FARRODA MALE OBC37468 130.1630 BIDAMI

456760 SHYAM KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC37469 130.1630 SUSHEELA DEVI

223110 ASHISH SINWAR MANGI LAL SINWAR MALE OBC37470 130.1630 KANTA DEVI

504408 GAUTAM MEGHWAL KAILASH RAM MALE SC37471 130.1630 RAJU DEVI

253717 DEVARAM MEGHWAL LIKHAMARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC37472 130.1630 MOHARA DEVI

198336 PARAS SHARMA HARDEV SHARMA MALE EWS37473 130.1630 KIRTI SHARMA

291406 SUKHVINDER KOUR PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC37474 130.1630 KASHMIRA BAI

252253 PANKAJ SARAN REWANT RAM SARAN MALE OBC37475 130.1630 RUKAMANI DEVI

486155 SHUBHAM NAGAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC37476 130.1630 MANJU BAI

535451 MANISH MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA MALE ST37477 130.1630 ANOKH DEVI

383487 SANWAR MAL JAT RAMPAL JAT MALE OBC37478 130.1449 MANGLI DEVI

605148 MOHIT GORANA PARAS GORANA MALE OBC37479 130.1449 USHA DEVI

326478 JITENDER PANCHAL SHANKAR LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC37480 130.1449 KRISHNA DEVI

459556 SURESH KUMAR BHUBA RAM MALE SC37481 130.1449 KALI DEVI

282102 SURYA KANT MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC37482 130.1449 ROSHANI DEVI

470250 BHAGANA RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC37483 130.1449 ANACHI

140649 RAKSHIT KUMAR BHANWAR LAL POONIA MALE OBC37484 130.1449 SUMITRA DEVI

485678 SONU KUMAR MEENA RAM KAILASH MEENA MALE ST37485 130.1449 KANTI BAI MEENA

141088 ARVIND KUMAR MAMCHAND SAMOTA MALE OBC37486 130.1449 JHAMRI DEVI

426064 RAJBALA MANI RAM SINGH FEMALE EWS37487 130.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

323199 YOGESH KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC37488 130.1449 CHAMPA DEVI

148605 NEMI CHAND OLA TIKU RAM OLA MALE OBC37489 130.1449 GOMATI DEVI
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583302 RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT SOHAN KUMAR MALE OBC37490 130.1449 YESGITA DEVI

387487 MAUSAM JAT BHAGWAN SAHAY JAT FEMALE OBC37491 130.1449 NANA DEVI

133692 KRISHAN KUMAR JANGIR RAJU RAM JANGIR MALE OBC37492 130.1449 GYARASI DEVI

507758 MANJU VISHNOI SAHI RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC37493 130.1449 BHAGWATI DEVI

131043 AJAYPAL SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS37494 130.1449 SHAKUNTALA KANWAR

560149 LOKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37495 130.1449 RAMA DEVI

522973 SHANKAR LAL GAYARI LAXMAN  LAL MALE MBC37496 130.1449 YESSAWAGI

318050 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC37497 130.1449 NANCHHI DEVI

442006 SUKH RAM BISHNOI LADHU RAM MALE OBC37498 130.1449 CHANANI DEVI

346997 SANJANA JANGID RAM KISHAN JANGID FEMALE OBC37499 130.1449  PHOOLI DEVI

490684 BHAVESH TRIVEDI BRIJESH KUMAR TRIVEDI MALE EWS37500 130.1449 VIMLESH TRIVEDI

201306 JEETENDRA SINGH SAHAV SINGH MALE OBC37501 130.1449 NARVADA

621630 MAHENDRA THORI PEMA RAM MALE OBC37502 130.1449 SOHANI DEVI

379885 KULDEEP SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS37503 130.1449 ANJU DEVI

304420 AJAY KUMAR TULCHHARAM MALE OBC37504 130.1449 KRISHNA DEVI

323518 SANGEETA BUTOLIA MOTI LAL BUTOLIA FEMALE SC37505 130.1449 KAMALA DEVI

410771 CHATRA RAM MADHA RAM MALE SC37506 130.1449 FULI DEVI

498674 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC37507 130.1449 REMESHWARI DEVI

288430 HANUMAN PANNA RAM MALE SC37508 130.1449 VIDHYA DEVI

129148 YOGESH SINOLIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC37509 130.1449 SHARDA DEVI

304199 SUMAN JAGDISH FEMALE OBC37510 130.1449 DHAPA

611190 RAHUL JANGID DINESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC37511 130.1449 BALA DEVI

323544 MAYA CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37512 130.1449 SEETA DEVI

268085 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST37513 130.1449 MAYA DEVI

203182 BANVARI LAL POORAN SINGH MALE SC37514 130.1449 SWAROOPI DEVI

508714 REKHA BUGALIYA MAHIPAL FEMALE OBC37515 130.1449 SUSHILA

319826 HARIOM MALI BATTI LAL MALI MALE OBC37516 130.1449 RAMPATI DEVI

138734 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC37517 130.1449 BHANWARI DEVI

478190 MAMTA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE MBC37518 130.1449 NIRMALA

347575 PUSPENDRA SINGH GURJAR PHOOL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC37519 130.1449 GUDDI

180329 HANSRAJ LODHA BALMUKUND LODHA MALE OBC37520 130.1449 MATHARI BAI

442545 MANOJ KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE EWS37521 130.1449 BHOOREE DEVI

621879 SUNIL KHOKHAR TANSUKH KHOKHAR MALE OBC37522 130.1449 SUNITA DEVI

213500 TULSI RAM BALAI DEBI LAL BALAI MALE SC37523 130.1449 PUSHPA DEVI

503459 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE RANVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS37524 130.1449 SANTOSH KANWAR

160690 BHAGWAN SINGH KAJORI RAM MALE OBC37525 130.1449 LAXMI

234137 JITENDRA KUMAWAT PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC37526 130.1449 SUMAN DEVI

385612 SUNIL KUMAR JAHAJIYA MURARI LAL MALE SC37527 130.1449 SABOOTI

371287 SUBASH KUMAR GURJAR RICHHPAL GURJAR MALE MBC37528 130.1449 BABUDI DEVI

231195 SANTOSH KUMAR RAMURAM MALE OBC37529 130.1449 BALI DEVI

493407 NARENDRA KUMAR LOVEVANSHEE YUVRAJ SINGH LOVEVANSHEE MALE OBC37530 130.1449 GEETA BAI

429714 VIKASH MEENA KISHOR KUMAR MEENA MALE ST37531 130.1449 PREM DEVI

616370 KESAV SAINI MAHESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC37532 130.1449 ASHA DEVI

266193 LEKHRAJ GURJAR RAMSAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC37533 130.1449 MEERA DEVI

612387 SANJAY GURJAR LAXMAN RAM GURJAR MALE MBC37534 130.1449 SARSA DEVI

389259 BHANU SHARMA GANPAT LAL SHARMA MALE EWS37535 130.1449 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

222210 SUSHILA KUKNA DHURA RAM KUKNA FEMALE OBC37536 130.1449 GOMTI DEVI

291466 RAMAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC37537 130.1449 SUMAN DEVI

256298 SAKSHI SHARMA MANGTI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN37538 130.1449 RAJANI DEVI

619303 ASHOK KUMAR PAPPU RAM MALE SC37539 130.1449 BALUDI DEVI

565068 RINKU CHOUDHARY BHARAT RAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37540 130.1449 UGANTA DEVI

565414 REKHA SAINI RAMDEV SAINI FEMALE OBC37541 130.1449 SITA DEVI

411817 SUMITRA CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC37542 130.1449 MOHANI DEVI

420822 NIKITA KUMARI BHIM SINGH FEMALE OBC37543 130.1449 SUMITRA DEVI

409750 SURENDRA PAL SINGH DOULAT SINGH MALE EWS37544 130.1449 BANNE KANWAR

133550 ABHISHEK JANGIR MURARI LAL MALE OBC37545 130.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

504560 FARJANA KALU KHAN FEMALE OBC37546 130.1449 PAREENA BANU

358625 GARIMA SHARMA TEJPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS37547 130.1449 RADHA DEVI

318799 PRAKASH GURJAR GOPAL SINGH FAKALA MALE MBC37548 130.1449 GAINDI DEVI

620331 RAHUL KHICHAR RAMDEV MALE OBC37549 130.1449 SANTOSH DEVI
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425478 BIMALA KANWAR KISHOR SINGH FEMALE EWS37550 130.1268 RUKMANI KANWAR

612349 NAWAL KISHOR GURJAR HARDAN GURJAR MALE MBC37551 130.1268 MALI DEVI

196895 RAVI RAHUL JAIN DINESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS37552 130.1268 KAMLESH JAIN

311745 DULI CHAND BRIJ LAL MALE SC37553 130.1268 SONA DEVI

130522 YOGESH KUMAR KUMAWAT DHURA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC37554 130.1268 GEETA DEVI

490773 HEMANT PRAJAPATI BALLABH PRASAD MALE OBC37555 130.1268 CHANDRA KALA

612345 SANJAY SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC37556 130.1268 KAMLESH

477589 MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC37557 130.1268 SUMITRA BAI

555882 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC37558 130.1268 KAMLA DEVI

495950 LADU LAL PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37559 130.1268 CHOTA BAI PRAJAPAT

215820 JAISINGH CHAUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC37560 130.1268 ASHA CHAUHAN

565500 SUCHITRA GANGWAL MOHAN LAL GANGWAL FEMALE OBC37561 130.1268 SHANTI CHOUDHARY

606341 THANA RAM BEERAM LAL MALE SC37562 130.1268 DALEE DEVI

311623 POONAM MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC37563 130.1268 BIMLA DEVI

426296 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI NEMICHAND SAINI MALE OBC37564 130.1268 SULOCHANA DEVI

439479 LEELAVATI GOUR GANPAT LAL FEMALE EWS37565 130.1268 NENI DEVI

566031 GOVIND SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRMA MALE EWS37566 130.1268 VIMLA DEVI

397033 SURESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37567 130.1268 LALI DEVI

286658 VINOD KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC37568 130.1268 SUNEETA DEVI

461071 LAXMAN KUMAR BABU RAM MALE OBC37569 130.1268 SPCHHATRU DEVI

445858 HANUMANA RAM RATANA RAM MALE OBC37570 130.1268 VARJU DEVI

382409 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC37571 130.1268 BABLI DEVI

560962 SHAITAN SINGH GURJAR CHHITAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC37572 130.1268 SITA GURJAR

170695 MOHNISH BHARDWAJ PADAM CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN37573 130.1268 MEENA DEVI

548360 SEEMA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC37574 130.1268 SULOCHANA DEVI

627948 SATYABHAN HARENDRA SINGH MALE MBC37575 130.1268 LAXMI

137463 MAHIPAL SEN BERISAL SEN MALE OBC37576 130.1268 MADHU SEN

146161 UPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS37577 130.1268 BABLI KANWAR

374963 SANGEETA SEVADA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN37578 130.1268 BHANVARI DEVI

490398 RAMNARESH DHAKER BADRI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC37579 130.1268 HIRA DEVI DHAKER

396237 AKHIL SHYAM SHARMA RADHE SHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN37580 130.1268 SANTOSH SHARMA

466227 RAM KISHOR RALIYA RAM NIVAS RALIYA MALE OBC37581 130.1268 PARMA DEVI

589925 DIGVIJAY SINGH SHAKTAWAT RATAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN37582 130.1268 YESVANITA KUNWAR

158564 SAVITA YADAV RAGHUVEER PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC37583 130.1268 URMILA DEVI

605458 SUNIL SIRVEE GOPA RAM MALE OBC37584 130.1268 KAMALA DEVI

304008 RAMANDEEP KAUR SIDHU RAJENDER SIDHU FEMALE OBC37585 130.1268 HARJEET KAUR SIDHU

531852 PREM SINGH MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST37586 130.1268 SITA DEVI

492605 JITENDER MEHTA DHARM RAJ MALE OBC37587 130.1268 KAMLESH BAI

326093 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR VRIDDHI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC37588 130.1268 PREM GURJAR

610363 RAMSINGH PRAJAPAT JAYRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37589 130.1268 TOPHALI DEVI

288747 DINESH KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC37590 130.1268 KALAWATI DEVI

534855 UMESH KUMAR YOGI KISHORI LAL YOGI MALE OBC37591 130.1268 RUKMANI DEVI

345300 ANIL DHANDHA JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC37592 130.1268 SARJU DEVI

246846 PURAN MAL PURBIYA JEETMAL PURBIYA MALE MBC37593 130.1268 ANCHHI DEVI

547082 BIMALA  KURI BHAG CHAND KURI FEMALE OBC37594 130.1268 SANTOSH DEVI

343885 SONU KUMAR BAGARI RAMSWAROOP BAGARI MALE SC37595 130.1268 LALEE DEVI

295894 VIKASH KUMAR SAJAN KUMAR MALE OBC37596 130.1268 SHANTI DEVI

541819 ANITA SIHAG BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC37597 130.1268 KOSHALYA DEVI

134352 SANDEEP SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC37598 130.1268 VIMALA DEVI

453126 MOH SHAKIR ABDUL SATTAR MALE OBC37599 130.1268 REHMAT BANO

411009 HARISH KUMAR ISHARA RAM MALE OBC37600 130.1268 DHAPU DEVI

301110 ANISH CHOUDHARY HARPHUL MALE OBC37601 130.1268 RAMURTI

509583 NAVRATAN BENIWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC37602 130.1268 PARMA DEVI

446860 YUVRAJ SINGH DALA RAM MALE OBC37603 130.1268 KAMLA DEVI

402659 SANDEEP MITHARWAL BEERBAL SINGH MALE OBC37604 130.1268 OMLATA DEVI

131860 ANJU BAMAL CHHOTU RAM BAMAL FEMALE OBC37605 130.1268 SURGYAN DEVI

459373 BHAWANI SINGH RAJPUT PAIP SINGH MALE EWS37606 130.1087 EXMANOP KANWAR

130037 SURENDRA KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC37607 130.1087 SALOCHANA DEVI

247147 GULAB SINGH CHAUHAN SAMUNDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS37608 130.1087 DHAPU KUNWAR

310954 VED PRAKASH JAGDISH MALE SC37609 130.1087 SUMITRA
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247970 ASHARAM KUMAWAT HARIRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC37610 130.1087 SHANKREE BAI

210787 RAMGHANEE JAT GOPAL JAT FEMALE OBC37611 130.1087  DIVSAJANI DEVI

515395 MANISHA DEORA UMMED RAM FEMALE GEN37612 130.1087 REKHA

579404 VIVEK JAIN VIJAY LAL JAIN MALE GEN37613 130.1087 YESANJULA JAIN

535026 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC37614 130.1087 RAMNATHI DEVI

269757 NARASI MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST37615 130.1087 BATTO BAI

332693 LOKESH KUMAR KASANA JAGDISH PRASAD KASANA MALE MBC37616 130.1087 MEERA DEVI

452412 ANITA CHOUDHARY SHRI RAM LEGHA FEMALE OBC37617 130.1087 FAIFI DEVI

423612 SANGEETA MUNESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC37618 130.1087 SANJITA

308551 RAKESH KUMAR PARBHU DAYAL MALE SC37619 130.1087 TARA DEVI

475668 GAURAV KUSHWAH PURUSHOTTAM KUSWAH MALE OBC37620 130.1087 GAYATRI BAI

209525 AMISHA MAHESHWARI RAJENDRA SODANI FEMALE EWS37621 130.1087 ANTIM BALA SODANI

124535 VICKY GARHWAL SHARWAN GARHWAL MALE SC37622 130.1087 BHURI DEVI

188149 NAMRITA THAKRA RAM FEMALE OBC37623 130.1087 PARU DEVI

176803 MUSKAN GAMOT NAVEEN GAMOT FEMALE GEN37624 130.1087 YESRAJNI DEVI

456416 SUNIL KUMAR BHADU MOHAN RAM MALE OBC37625 130.1087 BIDAMI

630350 NISHA YADAV NANDRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC37626 130.1087 SUSHILA DEVI

128040 NUPUR SHARMA GIRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC37627 130.1087 REKHA SHARMA

555422 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST37628 130.1087 PREM DEVI

368931 SACHIN MAAL GHANSHYAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC37629 130.1087 RASHAL DEVI

182694 NARESH KUMAR VAISHNAV CHHITAR LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC37630 130.1087 JANAK DULARI BAI

444462 PRAVEEN KUMAR NARINGA RAM MALE OBC37631 130.1087 HASTU DEVI

580232 GOPAL BUNKER RAMANLAL BUNKER MALE SC37632 130.1087 YESPUNJI BUNKER

453810 RAKESH CHOUHAN BHANWAR LAL MALE SC37633 130.1087 KALU DEVI

541859 JITIKA KANWAR NATHU SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS37634 130.1087 JETHU KANWAR

504216 SUNIL BIKHUNDIYA HARDEEN RAM MALE SC37635 130.1087 NARMDA

258347 SHEETAL KUMARI MUKESH MEENA FEMALE ST37636 130.1087 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

504268 SUSHMITA RAMPAL FEMALE OBC37637 130.1087 JANI DEVI

173134 GAURAV PAREEK DINESH CHAND PAREEK MALE EWS37638 130.1087 SUNITA DEVI

139923 SHANKER BABU TAK PANNALAL TAK MALE OBC37639 130.0906 TULSI DEVI

306860 VINOD KUMAR MANGTU RAM MALE OBC37640 130.0906 CHANDERKALA DEVI

621543 NARENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE SC37641 130.0906 CHHOTEE DEVI

167076 RISHPAL YADAV RAM KISHAN YADAV MALE OBC37642 130.0906 PHOOLBATI DEVI

299285 RAKESH KUMAR DARJI PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC37643 130.0906 SANTOSH DARJI

246047 BHAGWATI LAL MENARIYA SHANTI LAL MENARIYA MALE EWS37644 130.0906 NARAYANI BAI

451404 MOHAN LAL JASVANTA RAM MALE OBC37645 130.0906 JETHI DEVI

303752 SUNITA RANI RAJ BAHADUR FEMALE GEN37646 130.0906 URMILA DEVI

499843 JITENDRA NAGAR SITA RAM NAGAR MALE OBC37647 130.0906 KALISH BAI

467380 BHERA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE SC37648 130.0906 DHAI

446976 MANOJ KUMAR RAJPUROHIT DILIP SINGH MALE EWS37649 130.0906 KIRAN KANWAR

613988 DEEPAK SHARMA RAM KISHOR SHARMA MALE GEN37650 130.0906 MUNNI DEVI

499609 DHRUV KUMAR BANSAL DEEN DAYAL MALE EWS37651 130.0906 KAMLESH

512213 SURENDRA SINGH SHIVKUN RAM MALE OBC37652 130.0906 SHARDA

554118 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA LALLU LAL MEENA MALE ST37653 130.0906 DHAPU DEVI

433900 RAMESH KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC37654 130.0906 VANNU DEVI

255333 SHER SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC37655 130.0906 DHAPA DEVI

283985 BOBY BLANA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE EWS37656 130.0906 PARAMJEET

378966 RAVI SHANKAR KULDEEP MADAN LAL KULDEEP MALE SC37657 130.0906 GODI DEVI

231956 VIJAY SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC37658 130.0906 BASANTI KANWAR

191972 ROHIT SINGH BALBIR SINGH MALE SC37659 130.0906 JAIMALA

132137 GAURI SHANKAR SAINI GOVIND RAM SAINI MALE OBC37660 130.0906 MEERA DEVI

138501 MANOJ KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC37661 130.0906 SANTOSH DEVI

462789 RAKESH VISHNOI BUDDHA RAM MALE OBC37662 130.0906 BHEEKHAN DEVI

623500 SULTAN CHOTIYA GANPAT RAM MALE OBC37663 130.0906 BAU DEVI

258769 MUNESH GURJAR BALVEER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC37664 130.0906 RUMALI DEVI

161725 DINESH KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST37665 130.0906 LAXMA DEVI MEENA

316751 DURGESH MAURYA MANGAL CHAND MAURYA MALE SC37666 130.0906 TEEJA DEVI

390350 ASHISH YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC37667 130.0906 ANITA DEVI

158286 RAHUL MEENA SHYAMLAL MEENA MALE ST37668 130.0906 MAYA DEVI

376762 SANJAY SAINI PRABHAT SAINI MALE OBC37669 130.0906 PREM DEVI
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272659 CHANDRAPAL SINGH PANWAR SAJJAN SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN37670 130.0906 YESMRS SUGA KUNWAR PANWAR

326323 ANISH KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE OBC37671 130.0906 SUNITA DEVI

626744 MAYANK KUMAR DIXIT SATISH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS37672 130.0906 KRISHNA SHARMA

475762 NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA MANSINGH MEENA MALE ST37673 130.0906 JANTA DEVI MEENA

155349 KAMLESH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC37674 130.0906 RASAL DEVI

286063 MANOJ KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE SC37675 130.0906 SAROJ

227980 SARFRAJUDEEN MOH ISMAIL RATHOR MALE OBC37676 130.0906 BABY BANO

383039 VIKRAM SINGH BHADANA RAMJILAL GURJAR MALE MBC37677 130.0906 TOPHLI DEVI

203394 ANIL KUMAR KESHAV DEV MALE OBC37678 130.0906 CHANDRAWATI

199880 RAJKUMAR BHEEM SINGH MALE MBC37679 130.0906 PHOOLAN DEVI

226839 INDRAJ PUNIA MOHAN LAL PUNIA MALE OBC37680 130.0906 MANOHARI DEVI

243216 YASHWANT JANWA KALU LAL MALE OBC37681 130.0906 PUSHPA BAI

229831 HARI SHANKAR RATAN LAL MALE OBC37682 130.0906 LAXMI DEVI

443841 PUKHA RAM BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC37683 130.0906 TULCHI DEVI

486641 JITESH KUMAR SHARMA HARISHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS37684 130.0906 SAVITRI SHARMA

204355 YOGESH PATAWA RAJESH KUMAR PATAWA MALE OBC37685 130.0906 SANJU DEVI

214114 ANISHA BHAT SUNIL BHAT FEMALE OBC37686 130.0906 ANJU DEVI

322104 YUVRAJ CHAUDHARY MAN SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC37687 130.0906 LAXMI

434338 BHURA RAM BENIWAL DALLA RAM MALE OBC37688 130.0906 RAMBHA DEVI

504742 MUNNI OM PRAKASH MUNDEL FEMALE OBC37689 130.0906 RUKAMA

463787 OMPRAKASH BHOMARAM MALE OBC37690 130.0906 ANTARI DEVI

623098 PREM MANGI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC37691 130.0906 NATHI DEVI

313049 ROHIT BABERWAL MANOHAR LAL BABERWAL MALE SC37692 130.0906 HEERA DEVI

395471 SHASHI KUMAR SUKHDEV JATAV MALE SC37693 130.0906 GUDDI DEVI

627015 SUBHASH LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC37694 130.0906 SAROJ

609296 ASHOK SANKHALA GANESH SANKHALA MALE SC37695 130.0906 SUMITRA DEVI

450546 MAMTA NAGORA MANARAM FEMALE SC37696 130.0906 MANJU

308728 NISHANT JITENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC37697 130.0906 SHAKUNTLA

233339 GOVIND NAIN NEMICHAND NAIN MALE OBC37698 130.0906 SAROJ DEVI

412690 ARUN PATIDAR PARASHRAM PATIDAR MALE OBC37699 130.0906 KALAWATI

626396 ANUJ AGRAWAL DINESH AGRAWAL MALE EWS37700 130.0906 ASHA AGRAWAL

223924 JAYPAL RAIKA INDRAJ MALE MBC37701 130.0906 BADU DEVI

284632 MANISH CHOPRA DALVEER MALE SC37702 130.0906 JAMNA DEVI

233950 RAMAKISHAN BHADU GOKUL RAM MALE OBC37703 130.0906 SANTOSH DEVI

337827 RAMSINGH CHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC37704 130.0725 BHANWARI DEVI

300603 DEEPAK SOLANKI BHANU SINGH SOLANKI MALE SC37705 130.0725 RANI SOLANKI

352862 FAILI RAM MEENA RAMU LAL MEENA MALE ST37706 130.0725 KAMLA DEVI

498996 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS37707 130.0725 KAMLA DEVI

361899 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST37708 130.0725 GEETA DEVI

383248 SUJIT SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC37709 130.0725 SHOBHA DEVI

316048 DULA RAM GURJAR KALYAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC37710 130.0725 BADAMI DEVI GURJAR

570002 SANJAY KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN37711 130.0725 GITA DEVI

303588 AVINASH SHARMA LICHHI RAM MALE EWS37712 130.0725 PREM LATA

253262 PRAMOD KUMAR LAKHERA RATI RAM LAKHERA MALE OBC37713 130.0725 KITABO DEVI

152145 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV JAMAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC37714 130.0725 AACHI DEVI

322574 SHASHI KUMAR VERMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA MALE SC37715 130.0725 MANBHAR VERMA

484633 SOHAN LAL SAINI SHIVJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC37716 130.0725 SHANTI DEVI

378158 NARESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC37717 130.0725 VIMLA DEVI

552430 PAVAN SHER RAMSAWRUP SHER MALE SC37718 130.0725 GEETA DEVI

138091 MANOJ KUMAR SAHU BADRI PRASAD TELI MALE OBC37719 130.0725 LALI DEVI

350185 HARI MOHAN SAINI RAM CHARAN SAINI MALE OBC37720 130.0725 MACCHI DEVI

528980 MANISH MEWADA PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC37721 130.0725 USHA MEWADA

134088 KAPIL KUMAR CHITTODIYA RAJESH KUMAR CHITTODIYA MALE SC37722 130.0725 LEELA DEVI

337912 SHRI KRISHNA YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC37723 130.0725 BHAGAVATI DEVI

546340 NIRMA KURI KALYAN MAL KURI FEMALE OBC37724 130.0725  DIVLADA DEVI

180303 NAVAL SINGH CHANDA LAL MALE OBC37725 130.0725 SHANTI BAI

402395 RAJESH SARDUL SINGH MALE EWS37726 130.0725 PREM KANWAR

373975 SHUBHAM KHINCHI AMIT KHINCHI MALE SC37727 130.0725 SHARMILA KHINCHI

495992 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST37728 130.0725 PYARI DEVI

140954 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS37729 130.0725 SHANTI DEVI
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295071 SANDEEP SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC37730 130.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

614896 PRATIBHA PAREEK RAMCHARAN PAREEK FEMALE EWS37731 130.0725 ANNPURNA PAREEK

246362 DANISH GORI AHTESHAMUDDIN GORI MALE OBC37732 130.0725 SHAHNAZ GORI

292797 YASHVANI KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC37733 130.0725 SUMITRA DEVI

292514 MOTI LAL BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC37734 130.0725 TULACHHA DEVI

344581 REGHURAJ SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE EWS37735 130.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

618375 BALKRISHAN PAREEK DAMODAR PRASAD MALE EWS37736 130.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

300507 SONU CHAUDHARY GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC37737 130.0725 ANNAPURANI

226654 RAHUL TANWAR GANESH LAL TANWAR MALE OBC37738 130.0725 SUMAN TANWAR

625112 DEVKI NANDAN BHANWAR SINGH MALE MBC37739 130.0725 KAMLESH

146914 SONIKA JAIPAL JAGDISH JAIPAL FEMALE SC37740 130.0725 MAINA DEVI

183986 MANISH KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALAV MALE OBC37741 130.0725 MANJU BAI

223800 BHUPENDER SINGH NARESH SINGH MALE EWS37742 130.0725 MAMTA KANWAR

365954 DINESH SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE MBC37743 130.0725 BATTAN DEVI

411249 Seema Kumari PUKHRAJ FEMALE OBC37744 130.0725 RAJANI BISHNOI

493162 KULDEEP MALAV RAMDAYAL MALAV MALE OBC37745 130.0725 SUMITRA BAI

338392 SANDEEP KUMAR KUSHWAH AKHAI SINGH MALE OBC37746 130.0725 ANGURI DEVI

135030 ANIL CHINIYA BANAWARI LAL MALE SC37747 130.0725 TARAMANI DEVI

331692 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA JALLARAM MEENA MALE ST37748 130.0725 GULVATI DEVI

162065 KAUSHENDRA KUMAR YADAV KHUSHI RAM YADAV MALE OBC37749 130.0725 OMBATI

327853 IRFAN KHAN AAMEEN KHAN MALE OBC37750 130.0725 NAFEESA BANO

156511 GALLO MEENA KHUSHI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST37751 130.0725 PREM DEVI

296501 RAMESH KUMAR KASWAN LALCHAND MALE OBC37752 130.0725 MULI DEVI

264974 CHETAN TIWARI GHANSHYAM TIWARI MALE GEN37753 130.0725 KANTA DEVI

237670 JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI SOBHAG SINGH MALE EWS37754 130.0725 GIRIRAJ KANWAR

475772 DEEPAK GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC37755 130.0725 LAXMIRAJ GURJAR

493658 NAVEEN SONWAL PRAHLAD SONWAL MALE SC37756 130.0725 SAYAR DEVI

474557 MONIKA KUMARI JAIN VASUDEV JAIN FEMALE EWS37757 130.0725 MANJU JAIN

307635 SUMAN KUMARI SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC37758 130.0725 VIMALA

188100 HEERARAM SUJANA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC37759 130.0725 SUGANI DEVI

458221 PADAM DAN BHAIRU DAN MALE OBC37760 130.0725 MISRON KANWAR

556050 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJU LAL MALE SC37761 130.0725 GUDDI DEVI

345465 SUSHIL KALYAN D. K. KALYAN MALE SC37762 130.0543 SUMITR KALYAN

269664 SATENDRA BEEDHARAM MALE GEN37763 130.0543 EXMPUSHPA DEVI

467573 ANIL KUMAR MAGRAJ MALE SC37764 130.0543 BASANTI DEVI

526588 LALIT KUMAR PUROHIT GOVERDHAN LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS37765 130.0543 DAKHU BAI

441655 BHAGIRATH RAM RENWAT RAM MALE SC37766 130.0543 LAXMI DEVI

247709 PUSHKAR RAJ AHEER NARAYAN LAL AHEER MALE OBC37767 130.0543 GEETA DEVI

482291 GIRIJA MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST37768 130.0543 NATI BAI

144978 KAUSHALYA KUMARI JANGID RADHESHYAM JANGID FEMALE OBC37769 130.0543 KAMLA DEVI

453724 SHYAM LAL MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC37770 130.0543 MORI DEVI

602966 KAILASH CHANDRA LOHAR LAXMI LAL MALE OBC37771 130.0543 TULSI BAI

556490 BHARAT RAJ SAINI CHOTHMAL SAINI MALE OBC37772 130.0543 PRAM DEVI

123466 VIJENDRA KUMAR JAT SUWA LAL JAT MALE OBC37773 130.0543 KAMALI DEVI

269340 SANTOSH KUMAR VEERSINGH MEENA MALE ST37774 130.0543 MAYA DEVI

153657 DINESH KUMAR RAJARAM MALE OBC37775 130.0543 URMILA DEVI

237635 MONU KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS37776 130.0543 BIRDHI BAI

508399 SARLA CHHARANG HARI RAM FEMALE OBC37777 130.0543 GULABI DEVI

608879 SHEKHAR KUMAR SAINI POORANMAL SAINI MALE OBC37778 130.0543 GOMATI DEVI

462829 PRABHU RAM BHALA RAM MALE OBC37779 130.0543 ANSI DEVI

335355 DEVESH PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37780 130.0543 BHARTI DEVI

413717 RAJENDRA KUMAR NAGAR BANWARI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC37781 130.0543 RAMPYARI NAGAR

468620 GOVIND KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC37782 130.0543 JAMNA DEVI

140792 PINTU PRAJAPATI SUGANA RAM MALE OBC37783 130.0543 SAMDU DEVI

564847 DINESH KUMAR YOGI BABU LAL YOGI MALE OBC37784 130.0543 KANYA DEVI

481606 HARIOM MEENA RAM RAJ MEENA MALE ST37785 130.0543 RAMNARESHI

438449 GAJENDRA BHATI PARSA RAM MALE OBC37786 130.0543 SANTOSH DEVI

223153 SATVEER NAMA VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC37787 130.0543 PUSHPA DEVI

620238 SONU CHOUDHARY DANA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37788 130.0543 GULLI DEVI

528642 MAN SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS37789 130.0543 AVAN KANWAR
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348323 VINOD KUMAR MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST37790 130.0543 MANNA DEVI

195220 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHIRAM MALE SC37791 130.0543 KUSUMA DEVI

194406 RASHMI BHEEM SINGH FEMALE OBC37792 130.0543 JAIMALA DEVI

228853 RAJENDRA PRASAD UPADHYAY BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS37793 130.0543 DURGA DEVI

614011 VIVEK MADAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC37794 130.0543 MANJU BALA

458696 MANISH VISHNOI MANGLA RAM MALE OBC37795 130.0543 IMIYA DEVI

322661 VAIBHAV KUMAR SHARMA GANGA LAHARI SHARMA MALE GEN37796 130.0543 DEVKI SHARMA

331915 PAVAN KUMAR MUKESH CHAND MALE MBC37797 130.0543 MANJU DEVI

399532 MAYA YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC37798 130.0543 GEETA DEVI

137522 MAHENDRA BAWLA SUVA LAL BAWLA MALE MBC37799 130.0543 FULI DEVI

346766 SHAILENDRA SINGH HAKIM SINGH MALE EWS37800 130.0543 GUDDI DEVI

257349 SUMAN BAI SAINI MISHRI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC37801 130.0543 DHAPPO DEVI

558384 Soniya Jeenwal PURAN MAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC37802 130.0543 PREM DEVI

338345 JITENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT SHIV RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC37803 130.0543 SHARWANI DEVI

347688 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC37804 130.0543 BATTO DEVI

352663 RAVI KUMAR PAREEK BABULAL PAREEK MALE EWS37805 130.0543 LEELA DEVI

140626 NEELAM RAJJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC37806 130.0543 MANJU

197230 SUSHIL PRATAP SINGH PARMAR DEVENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS37807 130.0543 USHA DEVI

384687 ANIL KUMAR MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA MALE ST37808 130.0543 MANNI DEVI MEENA

189181 NIRMA VISHNA RAM FEMALE SC37809 130.0543 HARKHOO DEVI

621341 MAMTA BHANWARYA GHEESA RAM BHANWARYA FEMALE OBC37810 130.0543 KAMLA DEVI

468772 SACHIN HADMANA RAM MALE OBC37811 130.0543 KISHNI

333810 SAGAR PRAJAPAT RAGHUNATH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37812 130.0543 PHOOLVATI DEVI

412049 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY NANJI RAM MALE OBC37813 130.0362 SANTOSHI DEVI

381785 SHISH RAM SAINI MOTHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC37814 130.0362 BANARSI DEVI

541114 ANJU HARI RAM FEMALE OBC37815 130.0362 SOHANI DEVI

453651 OM PRAKASH MOTA RAM MALE OBC37816 130.0362 HEERON

617657 MEENA KANWAR NARUKA OMKAR SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS37817 130.0362 UMA DEVI

161828 DEEPESH KUMAR TAMOLI MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC37818 130.0362 SUNITA TAMOLI

550471 VIJAY BAJAK GALABA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC37819 130.0362 SITA DEVI

420580 DALIP KUMAR SITA RAM MALE OBC37820 130.0362 SUBHITA

526769 KRISHAN GOPAL PHULWARIYA JAGDISH CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC37821 130.0362 SANTOSH DEVI

427773 ASHISH KUMAR RAWAT RAM MALE OBC37822 130.0362 KESHARI DEVI

146620 RAVINDRA SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE SC37823 130.0362 SAFEDI

415243 BABLU NAGAR PAHALAD NAGAR MALE OBC37824 130.0362 PREM BAI

625437 KAVITA MURARI LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC37825 130.0362 MANBHARI

632131 AKASH YADAV DEVENDER SINGH MALE OBC37826 130.0362 SUMITRA DEVI

422723 SANGEETA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC37827 130.0362 SUNITA DEVI

504250 SUMAN KHURKHURIYA TULCHHA RAM FEMALE OBC37828 130.0362 KABU DEVI

288932 BHUPENDER PATEER MAHAVEER PRASAD PATEER MALE SC37829 130.0362 KAMLESH DEVI

363644 SUMAN BUNKER PAPPU LAL BUNKER FEMALE SC37830 130.0362 MEERA DEVI BUNKER

137285 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE SHIVJI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS37831 130.0362 KAMOD KANWAR

193928 BHAGAT SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC37832 130.0362 SHYAM VATI

558437 AZAD KRISHAN PAREEK GOVIND NARAYAN PAREEK MALE EWS37833 130.0362 HEMLESH DEVI PAREEK

207883 KRISHNA KUMARI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS37834 130.0362 SUMITRA DEVI

336521 SUNIL AJAY KUMAR MALE OBC37835 130.0362 KAVITA

423173 ANKIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC37836 130.0362 SUBHITA DEVI

289337 YOGESH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS37837 130.0362 GAYATRI DEVI

623687 PRIYANKA RAHAR RAMURAM RAHAR FEMALE OBC37838 130.0362 PUSHPA DEVI

508326 PREM PRAKASH KAILASH RAM MALE OBC37839 130.0362 SHUSHILA

477398 GOVIND NAGAR BADRI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC37840 130.0362 LEELA NAGAR

506595 RAWATI BHAKAR BABU RAM FEMALE OBC37841 130.0362 KESU DEVI

292377 KOMAL PREET NAKSHATER SINGH FEMALE OBC37842 130.0362 NIRAJ PAL KAUR

619348 HEMLATA KUMAWAT RAMESHCHAND FEMALE OBC37843 130.0362 SUNITA DEVI

459385 DEEPAK SOLANKI GOVIND RAM SOLANKI MALE SC37844 130.0362 JANI DEVI

541018 MEENA YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC37845 130.0362 MOHANI DEVI

579986 ROHAN JOSHI VIJAY JOSHI MALE EWS37846 130.0362 HIMACHAL JOSHI

254979 SAURABH RAJPUROHIT GAJANAND RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS37847 130.0362 AISHWARYA DEVI

278939 ANUJ KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE OBC37848 130.0362 SOMA DEVI

381999 DHEERAJ KUMAR BILONIYA KAMLESH KUMAR BILONIYA MALE SC37849 130.0362 SUNITA DEVI BILONIYA
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416613 NIKHIL JANGID NARENDRA JANGID MALE OBC37850 130.0362 ANITA JANGID

417730 ANITA KUMARI BAIRAGI RADHAKISHAN BAIRAGI FEMALE OBC37851 130.0181 AYODHIYA BAI

597396 SHRADDHA BAYAD RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC37852 130.0181 MUNNI CHUNDAWAT

320595 MUKESH KUMAR KHEDAR HARISH CHANDRA MALE OBC37853 130.0181 INDRA DEVI

443405 MUDIT SONI MADAN LAL SONI MALE OBC37854 130.0181 CHANDRA KANTA DEVI

294744 DARSHAN RAM GULJAR RAM MALE SC37855 130.0181 NASEEB KOUR

590199 GOVINDRAM REBARI GAMNARAM MALE MBC37856 130.0181 MOHNI DEVI

405128 SHREE RAM DADARWAL LALA RAM MALE OBC37857 130.0181 NATHI DEVI

381620 CHHIGAN LAL JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC37858 130.0181 CHUKI DEVI

376616 ASHOK KUMAR JAT BHAIRUN LAL JAT MALE OBC37859 130.0181 KAMLI DEVI

159815 PINTU KUMAR BAIRWA MANOHAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC37860 130.0181 OMWATI DEVI

380073 NARENDRA KUMAR BANSIWAL RAM NIWAS BANSIWAL MALE SC37861 130.0181 DURGA DEVI

217682 ARVIND KUMAR LUHAR GOPAL LAL LUHAR MALE OBC37862 130.0181 NARAYANI DEVI

277615 NAIMESH GAMOT NATWARLAL MALE GEN37863 130.0181 YESNIRMALA GAMOT

252115 SANJANA SIDH SWAI NATH SIDH FEMALE OBC37864 130.0181 SHARDA DEVI

556263 GUNJAN SINGH SHEHAR GOPAL LAL VERMA MALE SC37865 130.0181 BHANWARI DEVI

240713 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST37866 130.0181 BHAROSI BAI

531295 RAMCHARAN SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS37867 130.0181 VIMLA DEVI

281370 DEEPENDRA SINGH SURJAN SINGH MALE EWS37868 130.0181 SANTOSH KANWAR

231405 PRAHLAD SIYAG ASHA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC37869 130.0181 RAM KANWARI DEVI

563730 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC37870 130.0181 BHURI DEVI

134552 RAMESH KUMAR DEVENDA GOPAL DEVENDA MALE OBC37871 130.0181 CHOTI DEVI

413263 RAM BABU MADAN LAL MALE OBC37872 130.0181 SUMITRA BAI

129029 BHUPENDRA SINGH KAILASH CHANDRA MALE SC37873 130.0181 GYANA DEVI

475386 BHEEMRAJ BAIRWA MOHAN LAL MALE SC37874 130.0181 PHOOLA BAI

561802 MAHENDRA KUMAR DIGWAL LAKSHMINARAYAN VARMA MALE SC37875 130.0181 NANDU DEVI

391357 LAVANYA KUMAR SHARMA PRIYAVRAT SHARMA MALE EWS37876 130.0181 CHANDRABHAGA SHARMA

584353 YOGESH BHATIYA GHANSHYAM BHATIYA MALE OBC37877 130.0181 YESMANJULA DEVI

286979 RAKESH KUMAR DEEP CHAND MALE OBC37878 130.0181 ROSHANI DEVI

605481 MAMTA KANWAR BABU SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS37879 130.0181 RAJ KANWAR

465209 AMIT PREM SINGH MALE OBC37880 130.0181 SARITA

398479 SATYAVEER SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC37881 130.0181 SULOCHANA DEVI

596513 SURESH CHOUBISA SHANTI LAL CHOUBISA MALE EWS37882 130.0181 YESCHANDRI BAI

157530 SAVITA CHOUDHARY BRAJ MOHAN FEMALE OBC37883 130.0181 VIMLA DEVI

293376 KAMAL SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC37884 130.0181 RADHA DEVI

285131 BHEEM SEN MAHAVEER PARSAD MALE OBC37885 130.0181 SEEMA

146572 GOVIND RAM MALI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALI MALE OBC37886 130.0181 CHHOTI DEVI

206095 PRATEEK GUPTA SATYENDRA GUPTA MALE EWS37887 130.0181 SUNITA GUPTA

473548 LALITA KHATANA HARI SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC37888 130.0181 SHYAMLATA DEVI

352535 VIKASH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC37889 130.0181 OMBATI DEVI

341463 TILAK RAJ SHUKL ROOP NARAYAN SHUKL MALE MBC37890 130.0181 KOYAL

585153 LAKSHITA KALAL RAMESH CHANDRA KALAL FEMALE GEN37891 130.0181 YESPARWATI DEVI

124736 RAKESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC37892 130.0181 GEETA DEVI

359293 MOHAN LAL MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST37893 130.0181 AMAR BAI MEENA

259869 BHAVNA BRAHMBHATT RAJKUMAR BRAHMBHATT FEMALE OBC37894 130.0181 PISTA DEVI

418201 VIJAY SUTHAR PRAHLAD SUTHAR MALE OBC37895 130.0181 RODI BAI

345957 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI GOVIND LAL SAINI MALE OBC37896 130.0181 GAYATRI SAINI

142896 SUBHASH CHAND RAMKUNWAR MALE MBC37897 130.0181 CHIDIYA DEVI

558836 LOKESH KUMAR DHAKAD MADAN LAL DHAKAD MALE OBC37898 130.0181 MOHANI DEVI

133749 JITENDRA GOVIND RAM MALE OBC37899 130.0181 KESAR DEVI

477989 NIRMAL KUMAR RAMPRASAD MALE SC37900 130.0181 NEELU BAI

368415 JATIN DHABHAI GOVIND SINGH DHABHAI MALE MBC37901 130.0181 SUMAN GURJAR

463631 SHISHUPAL KOJA RAM MALE OBC37902 130.0181 PAPPUDI

379343 ALKA CHOUDHARY RAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37903 130.0181 MANJU DEVI

210383 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA HARSHRAJ DHINAWAT MALE EWS37904 130.0181 SHIMLA DEVI SHARMA

372344 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST37905 130.0181 GYARSI DEVI

562243 MANGI LAL SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC37906 130.0181 NATHI DEVI

306757 KANCHAN DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC37907 130.0181 RESHMA DEVI

607148 TARANNUM UMAR FARUKH FEMALE OBC37908 130.0181 HAMIDA BANO

504799 PRIYANKA BHAMBOO PRATAPRAM BHAMBOO FEMALE OBC37909 130.0181 RAMESHWARI DEVI
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208296 ANITA REGAR PREM CHAND REGAR FEMALE SC37910 130.0181 CHANDI DEVI REGAR

427514 PANKAJ KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE OBC37911 130.0181 RAJU DEVI

162813 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA NEMICHAND SHARMA MALE EWS37912 130.0181 JANKI

431189 MUKESH BANSHI LAL MALE OBC37913 130.0181 PAPPU DEVI

236311 MONIKA JAIN GYAN CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS37914 130.0181 GUDDI JAIN

588398 ARYAN RAWAL ASHOK RAWAL MALE EWS37915 130.0181 YESPRAVEENA RAWAL

391909 ANKIT KUMAR KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC37916 130.0181 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

362423 ANUJ SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS37917 130.0181 KANJU SHARMA

299873 ABHISHEK PREM RAJ MALE EWS37918 130.0181 MEERA

233122 RAKESH KUMAR HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC37919 130.0181 SANTOSH DEVI

127907 SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE SHIVRAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS37920 130.0181 SANTOSH KANWAR

259818 RENU SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS37921 130.0181 KAMLA DEVI

204335 SACHIN HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC37922 130.0181 SHREE DEVI

410479 CHITRANJAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC37923 130.0181 SHANTA DEVI

410412 MUKESH KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC37924 130.0181 NENU DEVI

368096 PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY GANESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37925 130.0181 SAYAR DEVI

251479 BHAWANI SHANKAR BHOPAL SINGH MALE GEN37926 130.0000 EXMSEERU DEVI

425528 MANISH KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC37927 130.0000 SANTRA DEVI

597307 PUNIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN37928 130.0000 SAROJ RANI

152300 BHAGIRATH KUMAWAT DEBU RAM MALE OBC37929 130.0000 SUWA DEVI

448214 ASHOK KUMAR PUKH RAJ MALE OBC37930 130.0000 EXMSUKHI DEVI

398667 TUSHAR PANCHOLI RADHEY SHYAN PANCHOLI MALE EWS37931 130.0000 PHOOLI DEVI SHARMA

337009 SURBHI PAREEK DILIP KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE GEN37932 130.0000 INDU BALA PAREEK

231134 HANUMAN RAM JAT ASHURAM JAT MALE OBC37933 130.0000 PARMESHWARI DEVI

252271 PRITHVI RAJ GADGIL RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC37934 130.0000 SARSWATI DEVI

570611 MANISH SALVI AMBA LAL MALE SC37935 130.0000 YESTARA DEVI SALVI

379252 VINOD SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS37936 130.0000 URMILA DEVI

572653 VANDANA JAT RAJENDRA KUMAR JAT FEMALE GEN37937 130.0000 GEETA DEVI

335568 SUNITA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC37938 130.0000 RAMA DEVI

299441 NISHANT OJHA SHRIKANT OJHA MALE GEN37939 130.0000 NAMITA OJHA

442179 SHRAWAN RAM BALU RAM MALE OBC37940 130.0000 MANGI DEVI

454416 GANESH KUMAR ISHA RAM MALE SC37941 130.0000 IMRTI DEVI

140272 LAXMAN RAM MOHANPURIYA MANGA RAM MALE SC37942 130.0000 SHANTI DEVI

267879 KRISHAN GURJAR BACCHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC37943 130.0000 KAMLA GURJAR

228231 MUKESH BHADU HARI RAM BHADU MALE OBC37944 130.0000 PARMESHWARI

359884 ASHISH MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST37945 130.0000 MEERA DEVI

125384 KALU RAM LOHAR GOPI RAM LOHAR MALE MBC37946 130.0000 SHAYARI DEVI

131725 VIKRAM SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS37947 130.0000 BHANWAR KANWAR

499114 RINKESH KUMAR SUMAN RAMESH CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC37948 130.0000 GEETA BAI

532941 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC37949 130.0000 RAMNARI DEVI

232110 PAWAN KUMAR BHADU RICHHAPAL BHADU MALE OBC37950 130.0000 CHANDERKALA

443140 NARENDRA JAKHAR PURKHA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC37951 130.0000 CHUNI DEVI

595432 RAJESH KUMHAR LAL CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC37952 130.0000 KALA BAI

143272 NARSA RAM RAMKARAN RAM GAVLIYA MALE OBC37953 130.0000 SITA DEVI

419187 MAANAS JHAJHARIA MANI RAM JHAJHARIA MALE OBC37954 130.0000 PRABHATI DEVI

227046 MULA RAM KHILERI MAM RAJ MALE OBC37955 130.0000 PARAMESHWARI

358200 HARDEV SINGH PARMAR PREM SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN37956 130.0000 GUDDI DEVI

619109 VISHAL THOLIYA PREMPRAKASH MALE OBC37957 130.0000 SUSHMA DEVI

208022 BABLU BAIRWA RAMCHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC37958 130.0000 FORI DEVI

157253 MOHIT NANDKISHOR MALE OBC37959 130.0000 MAMTA DEVI

561887 BUDHRAM GURJAR JAYKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC37960 130.0000 KELI DEVI

220014 HAMMEER SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS37961 130.0000 BHANWARI KANWAR

484717 ANIL KUMAR SAINI MURARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC37962 130.0000 ROOPBAI SAINI

623373 KAMAL KUMAR NEMA RAM MALE SC37963 130.0000 KISHANI DEVI

503846 RAKESH MEGHWAL PREMA RAM MALE SC37964 130.0000 IGYARASI

355162 RAHUL KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC37965 130.0000 MANJU DEVI

385186 YUVRAJ MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST37966 130.0000 GULAB DEVI

191742 NITISH HAMBIR SINGH MALE OBC37967 130.0000 SHEELA DEVI

460196 MAHENDAR KUMAR SUKHADEV MALE OBC37968 130.0000 KAMALA DEVI

121506 RAMAVTAR MALI MOHAN MALI MALE OBC37969 130.0000 CHANDA DEVI
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561215 VIKAS GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC37970 130.0000 RAJA DEVI GURJAR

536326 PINTU SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC37971 130.0000 KESHANTI DEVI

248521 SUMITRA KUMARI BHIL NIRMAL KUMAR FEMALE ST37972 130.0000 SUNDER DEVI

299026 PURAN RAM KHUSHI RAM MALE SC37973 130.0000 SHANTI BAI

473248 TANU JANGID VINOD KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC37974 130.0000 PARVATI DEVI

342045 POOJA KACHHWAL MANNU SHARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS37975 130.0000 SUSHILA SHARMA

196045 SURENDRA SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE MBC37976 130.0000 LAXMI

432705 MULA RAM HANJARI MAL MALE OBC37977 130.0000 SHUKHI DEVI

222594 MEHRA RAM KISHANA RAM MALE OBC37978 130.0000 KAMLA DEVI

423862 LOKESH KUMAR ROHITASHWA KUMAR MALE OBC37979 130.0000 SUMITRA DEVI

215564 SANJANA KUMARI VAISHNAV BHANWAR LAL VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC37980 130.0000 KANTA DEVI

352744 BALRAJ KHATIK RAMPAL KHATIK MALE SC37981 129.9819 GEETA DEVI

205677 YOGESH DAGUR RANVEER SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC37982 129.9819 SATYENDRI DAGUR

164687 ANIL KUMAR GURJAR SHIVLAL GURJAR MALE MBC37983 129.9819 BHAGWATI GURJAR

139114 SUNIL KUMAR SWAMI BANWARI LAL MALE OBC37984 129.9819 PARMESHWARI DEVI

198624 KAUSHAL SOLANKI BALDEV SINGH MALE OBC37985 129.9819 NIRMALA DEVI

216294 ANKIT JHANWAR SURESH CHANDRA JHANWAR MALE GEN37986 129.9819 KAUSHALYA JHANWAR

602492 PREM SINGH KHARWAR VARDI SINGH KHARWAR MALE EWS37987 129.9819 YESKESAR BAI

586467 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT HIMMAT KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37988 129.9819 NARMADA DEVI

352898 MAHESH KUMAR LAMBA SOHAN LAL LAMBA MALE OBC37989 129.9819 KAMLA DEVI

560081 RAM NARESH GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC37990 129.9819 BADAM DEVI

147798 MUKESH KUMAR RUHELA TARA CHAND RUHELA MALE OBC37991 129.9819 BHANWARI DEVI

335452 NEELAM SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS37992 129.9819 NIRMA DEVI

146515 SHOBHIT SWAMI JAIPRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC37993 129.9819 RUKMANI DEVI

279651 VIKRAM SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC37994 129.9819 RUKAMANI

501359 RITU MALAV GIRIRAJ MALAV FEMALE OBC37995 129.9819 NOOTAN MALAV

200838 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY LAL BHADUR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC37996 129.9819 INDRA DEVI

286224 LALITA GOPI RAM FEMALE OBC37997 129.9819 FAINKANI DEVI

383049 GIRDHARI LAL PRAJAPAT GYARSHI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC37998 129.9819 SARJU DEVI

223964 ROOP SINGH CHOUHAN SHER SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS37999 129.9819 PUSHPA DEVI

316873 SONU SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS38000 129.9819 LALI DEVI

436528 PARVAT RAM MANGI LAL MALE SC38001 129.9819 LDCPPAPLI DEVI

594552 NAITRAPAL SINGH JHALA ARJUN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN38002 129.9819 RAJ KUNWAR

515255 JASAWANT SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS38003 129.9819 PADAM KANWAR

499977 RAJAT NAGAR GIRIRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC38004 129.9819 RAJESH NAGAR

490933 SONU NAGAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC38005 129.9819 RUKMANI BAI

298130 DEEPAK KUMAR VILAYATI RAM MALE EWS38006 129.9819 SUMAN

381122 BABU LAL YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC38007 129.9819 KANI DEVI

435866 MAHENDRA VAGA RAM MALE SC38008 129.9819 HAVALI DEVI

486136 MAHESH AHEER BALMUKUND AHEER MALE OBC38009 129.9819 BILAS BAI

526346 SANDHYA KUNWAR KITAWAT UDAI SINGH KITAWAT FEMALE EWS38010 129.9819 BASANT KUNWAR KITAWAT

203663 RAMVEER GURJAR ATAR SINGH MALE MBC38011 129.9819 KASHMEERA DEVI

210805 DINESH NATH YOGI SOHAN NATH YOGI MALE OBC38012 129.9819 SITA DEVI

186124 KAMLA KUMARI POKRA RAM FEMALE OBC38013 129.9819 SHANKARI DEVI

251961 KAILASH KUMAR SHARMA BIRBAL RAM SHARMA MALE EWS38014 129.9819 LALITA DEVI

304039 DINESH SINGH SANJAY SINGH SHEKHAVAT MALE EWS38015 129.9819 HEMLATA KANWAR

486810 ASHISH SONI GOVIND LAL SONI MALE OBC38016 129.9819 PRAMILA SONI

213957 KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MADHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38017 129.9819 DHARMI DEVI

622536 SAROJ REWAR GIRDHARI RAM FEMALE OBC38018 129.9819 MANGA DEVI

156678 SUMIT YADAV RANDHEER RAM YADAV MALE OBC38019 129.9819 SHASHI KALA YADAV

191611 TUSHAR LAWANIYA CHANDRA PRAKASH LAWANIYA MALE EWS38020 129.9819 KAMLESH LAWANIYA

269065 VAISHNAWI GOYAL VINOD GOYAL FEMALE EWS38021 129.9819 MAMTA GOYAL

500824 RAJESH MEENA LATTU LAL MEENA MALE ST38022 129.9819 SAYARI DEVI

548986 PRIYANKA BHAIRA SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC38023 129.9819 VINOD DEVI

360795 KAVITA PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC38024 129.9819 SUWA DEVI

182168 ABHISHEK MEHTA VIJAY SINGH MEHTA MALE OBC38025 129.9819 RAM BHAROSI BAI

128591 DINESH KARWA MANGA RAM MALE OBC38026 129.9819 SOHANI DEVI

169595 MANJEETA YADAV HAWA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC38027 129.9819 KAVITA DEVI

435882 GANPAT DHOLIYA PAPPU RAM MALE SC38028 129.9638 RAMKANYA DEVI

376792 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGID MAHADEVA JANGID MALE OBC38029 129.9638 URMILA JANGID
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498429 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJORA SURGYAN RAJORA MALE SC38030 129.9638 LALI DEVI

404570 MANJU MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST38031 129.9638 SUGANI DEVI

220486 Harendra Dudi Rameshwar Lal MALE OBC38032 129.9638 PARMA DEVI

121098 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS38033 129.9638 USHA SHARMA

500609 IMRAN KHAN INAM MOHAMMED MALE OBC38034 129.9638 HAMEEDA BANO

464544 ABHIMANYU SOLANKI ARJUN KUMAR SOLANKI MALE SC38035 129.9638 PREMLATA

564142 MANOJ TETARWAL RAM RATAN TETARWAL MALE OBC38036 129.9638 SAYARI DEVI

611543 ARTI RAWAT MAHENDRA RAWAT FEMALE OBC38037 129.9638 MEENA DEVI

592554 VIPIN KUMAR TAILOR RAMESH CHANDRA TAILOR MALE OBC38038 129.9638 YESMANGLA TAILOR

491504 PRAVEEN SUMAN GHANSHYAM SUMAN MALE OBC38039 129.9638 RAMJANKI

256594 MANISHA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS38040 129.9638 ANOKHI DEVI

408675 PRAVEEN POONAMA RAM MALE SC38041 129.9638 KESHAR

573079 SUNIL BUNKER LAL SHANKER BUNKER MALE SC38042 129.9638 YESRAMILA

197008 VARSHA AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC38043 129.9638 OMVATI

433082 DAYA RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC38044 129.9638 MANCHI DEVI

377283 Kaushalya Devanda Ramswaroop Devanda FEMALE OBC38045 129.9638 BIMLA DEVI

307067 SHYAM SUNDER OMPRAKASH MALE OBC38046 129.9638 RAJKORI

567722 NITEEN ASAWERA GHANSHYAM LAL MALE OBC38047 129.9638 YESANJANA DEVI

312578 JOGINDRA SINGH RAJAWAT RAMESH SINGH MALE EWS38048 129.9638 AJAY KANWAR

330182 ASHISH SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS38049 129.9638 SITA DEVI

335551 MANISHA RATHORE SATPAL SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS38050 129.9638 KISHAN KANWAR

314663 GANESH SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH MALE EWS38051 129.9638 SHARDA KANWAR

523933 DEEPIKA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS38052 129.9638 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

618722 VIRENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC38053 129.9638 PRAKASH KANWAR

146882 ROHAN JANAGAL SH GOURISHANKAR JANAGAL MALE SC38054 129.9638 TULSI PANWAR

135546 SUNIL KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR MALE OBC38055 129.9638 PARBHATI DEVI

214809 CHIRAG CHANDEL KAILASH CHANDEL MALE SC38056 129.9638 SHANTI CHANDEL

457406 PRAMOD PANCHARIYA MALAM CHAND MALE EWS38057 129.9638 HAWA DEVI

402812 NARESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT KAPTAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS38058 129.9638 MUNNI KANWAR

352216 SONU CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38059 129.9638 SHANTI DEVI

214818 LALIT SHARMA RAJMAL SHARMA MALE GEN38060 129.9638 PUSHPA DEVI

582355 TEENA KUMARI JAT AMAR CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC38061 129.9638 SUSHILA DEVI

344155 VINEETA SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN38062 129.9638 SUNITA SHARMA

191988 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KRISHAN KUMAR GUDHAINIYA MALE EWS38063 129.9638 RAM BATI

367477 RAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38064 129.9638 KAMLA DEVI

188773 RAMA RAM CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38065 129.9638 RAI DEVI

395231 MUNNA LAL KUMAWAT KANA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC38066 129.9457 SANJYA DEVI

477720 ANJNEE SHARAN SHARMA HARSAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS38067 129.9457 SOHANI DEVI

314240 KRISHNA KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC38068 129.9457 GULAB DEVI

202532 AJAY SINGH MURARI LAL MALE SC38069 129.9457 MAHA DEVI

388321 NARENDRA PAL VERMA GOGA RAM BALAI MALE SC38070 129.9457 GHEESI DEVI

340052 AJAY KUMAR SAINI SURESH KUMAR MALI MALE OBC38071 129.9457 MAYA DEVI

602768 KEERTI SINGH RATHORE BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN38072 129.9457 MEENA KANWAR RATHORE

481957 JYOTI SAHU TRILOK CHAND SAHU FEMALE OBC38073 129.9457 MANJU LATA SAHU

530796 MONIKA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST38074 129.9457 KOSHALYA DEVI MEENA

356991 HARISH YADAV NARSHI YADAV MALE OBC38075 129.9457 HANSA DEVI

140990 MAHAVEER PRASAD SAMOTA SURAJ MAL SAMOTA MALE OBC38076 129.9457 TEEJA DEVI

291960 RAJVEER HARI RAM MALE OBC38077 129.9457 SAVITRI DEVI

396768 SHUBHAM SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS38078 129.9457 LALITA DEVI

288498 REENA KUMARI MAL SINGH FEMALE EWS38079 129.9457 GULAB DEVI

128279 MOHIT MEENA MITHU LAL MEENA MALE ST38080 129.9457 ASHA MEENA

146221 KHUSHBOO KHAROL MAHESH CHAND KHAROL FEMALE OBC38081 129.9457 MANJU LATA

419780 NEERAJ KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE GEN38082 129.9457 MUNNI DEVI

518163 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS38083 129.9457 OM KANWAR

429525 SATYAWAN ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC38084 129.9457 SUSHMA DEVI

399180 SHEKHAR ACHARYA NAVRATAN ACHARYA MALE OBC38085 129.9457 CHHOTI DEVI

364623 LALIT KUMAR UJJAWAL BHANWAR LAL UJJAWAL MALE SC38086 129.9457 GEETA DEVI

477914 PAWAN VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC38087 129.9457 KAMLA BAI

617176 REKHA KUMAWAT TILOKA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC38088 129.9457 RADHA DEVI

324641 MAHAVEER YOGI RAKESH KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC38089 129.9457 SHANTI DEVI
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619439 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS38090 129.9457 NIRMALA SHARMA

266918 MANEESH KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE SC38091 129.9457 KAMLESH

617034 REKHA KUMARI CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC38092 129.9457 SOHANI DEVI

497791 SAMAY SINGH MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST38093 129.9457 HEERA DEVI

238128 SAURABH AGRAWAL BANWARI LAL JAIN MALE EWS38094 129.9457 LALITA JAIN

485774 ANKUR SHARMA MAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS38095 129.9457 KAMLESH SHARMA

238398 KRITIKA ADITYA OM PRAKASH ADITYA FEMALE EWS38096 129.9457 SUNITA ADITYA

179912 AMIT BAIRWA CHOTHMAL BAIRWA MALE SC38097 129.9457 NIRMLA BAI

379370 RAJVEER MEENA MAGAN MEENA MALE ST38098 129.9457 KAMARPATI

473831 PRANJALI MANGAL OMPRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS38099 129.9457 MEENA GUPTA

255770 ANAND SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS38100 129.9457 OM KANWAR

463664 AJAY KUMAR SHANTI LAL MALE OBC38101 129.9457 BAINA DEVI

468968 PRAKASH PARIHAR HUKMARAM MALE OBC38102 129.9457 PARMESHWARI

158740 DIKSHA SAIDAWAT TEJ KUMAR SAIDAWAT FEMALE EWS38103 129.9457 SUNITA SAIDAWAT

431614 NARESH POONIYA HARMAN RAM MALE OBC38104 129.9457 CHUKA DEVI

411034 MAHENDRA KUMAR KANTI LAL MALE SC38105 129.9457 BHADA DEVI

618255 MUKESH KUMAWAT BEERMA RAM MALE OBC38106 129.9457 MAINA

561685 LOKESH SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC38107 129.9457 GEETA DEVI

333015 ABHISHEK KUMAR MOURYA SURAJ MAL MOURYA MALE SC38108 129.9457 MANJU DEVI

610037 NEELAM GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC38109 129.9457 SHRAVAN DEVI

514949 KHUSHAL PURI SOHAN PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC38110 129.9457 MEERA GOSWAMI

316312 SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT JAGANNATH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38111 129.9457 DHAPA DEVI

250149 VASU DEV PAREEK GIRDHARI LAL PAREEK MALE EWS38112 129.9457 KANTA DEVI

376205 NISHA PIPLODA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC38113 129.9457 SANTOSH DEVI

250004 HITESH AASERI VINOD KUMAR AASERI FEMALE SC38114 129.9457 KANTA DEVI

297070 RAM RATAN PANDIA SHANKAR LAL PANDIA MALE EWS38115 129.9275 SUSHEELA DEVI

429001 SUDARSHAN YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC38116 129.9275 SULOCHANA DEVI

324387 KAMLESH KUMAR DABRIYA MADAN LAL DABRIYA MALE SC38117 129.9275 SUSHILA DEVI

133728 RAJ KUMAR BAJIYA GANGU RAM BAJIYA MALE OBC38118 129.9275 KAMLA DEVI

122744 ASHOK KUMAR MAWALIYA JAGDISH PRASAD MAWALIYA MALE OBC38119 129.9275 GANPATI DEVI

407260 PRAKASH CHAND CHUNARAM MALE SC38120 129.9275 KUNTA DEVI

305622 RAMANAND BALRAM CHAHAR MALE OBC38121 129.9275 JYANA

394425 BHAGWAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT MEVA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38122 129.9275 PREM DEVI

291234 UGARSEN BALWANT RAI MALE OBC38123 129.9275 RUKMA DEVI

213704 SHIVRAJ HARLAL PACHVARIYA MALE SC38124 129.9275 DEVKI DEVI

350434 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS38125 129.9275 GEETA DEVI

438619 MAHENDRA KHADAV RAM NIWAS MALE OBC38126 129.9275 SOHANI DEVI

350546 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA KRISHNA GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS38127 129.9275 GEETA DEVI

233415 OMA RAM BASTA RAM MALE OBC38128 129.9275 KUNNI DEVI

171101 ARCHNA VIJAY PAL FEMALE SC38129 129.9275 VIMLA DEVI

216372 RAHUL LAXKAR DURGA LAL LAXKAR MALE OBC38130 129.9275 KANCHAN DEVI

375976 SHANKAR LAL BOCHALYA BANWARI LAL BOCHALYA MALE OBC38131 129.9275 MANOHARI DEVI

305467 ROHITASH KUMAR JAIMAL RAM MALE OBC38132 129.9275 SHRAWANI

474228 MONIKA GUPTA MUKESH CHAND GUPTA FEMALE GEN38133 129.9275 ANITA GUPTA

205289 SONU SHARMA HARI BHAGVAN SHARMA MALE GEN38134 129.9275 VIJAY LAXMISHARMA

617928 MANJU ROYAL JAGDISH RAM FEMALE OBC38135 129.9275 BHANWARI DEVI

128825 RAHUL TARACHAND GURJAR MALE MBC38136 129.9275 SAJJANA DEVI

251116 BARKAT ALI LIYAKAT KHAN MALE OBC38137 129.9275 NASEEM BANO

229287 PARVATI MAHIYA PURKHA RAM MAHIYA FEMALE OBC38138 129.9275 SUMAN DEVI

207401 BANTI SINGH MORDHVAJ MALE SC38139 129.9275 LILAVATI

342084 VISHVENDRA SINGH PARMAR BAHORAN SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS38140 129.9275 AMARVATI DEVI

323793 MAHESH CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC38141 129.9275 VIMLA DEVI

267152 AJAY KUMAR LAYAK SINGH MALE MBC38142 129.9275 RAMA DEVI

472060 PAVAN KUMAR GURJAR CHANDRA BHAN GURJAR MALE MBC38143 129.9275 RAJAN DEVI

371243 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS38144 129.9275 INDRA DEVI

446703 VIKRAM SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC38145 129.9275 KANCHAN KANWAR

341537 DIVYA SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS38146 129.9275 ANJU DEVI

370777 KAMAL KALYAN DAYANAND MALE SC38147 129.9275 MANJU

611143 SATISH KUMAR RAMOUTAR MALE MBC38148 129.9275 MUKESH DEVI

205335 PAVAN PARASHAR BRAHMANAND PARASHAR MALE GEN38149 129.9275 KAMALESH PARASHAR
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463448 POOJA SEERVI MADHU RAM SEERVI FEMALE OBC38150 129.9275 HARI DEVI

492596 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA GANGARAM MEENA MALE ST38151 129.9275 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

197810 RAHUL SINGH NATTHI SINGH MALE MBC38152 129.9275 MACHHLA DEVI

486793 VIKAS MORYA BABU LAL MORYA MALE SC38153 129.9275 YASHODA MORYA

624261 GAURAV SHARMA RAM MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS38154 129.9275 LAXMI DEVI

514995 JAGDISH CHAND MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC38155 129.9275 KAMLI DEVI

435253 BHANU PRATAP SIYAG BUDHARAM SIYAG MALE OBC38156 129.9275 MUNNI DEVI

287721 KAVITA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC38157 129.9275 RESHAMI

510627 HARSHIT PAREEK PUKHRAJ PAREEK MALE EWS38158 129.9275 TARUNA PAREEK

241021 KHUSHRAJ MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST38159 129.9275 BHARMA DEVI

173066 MANEESH KUMAR SAINI BIHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC38160 129.9094 SHEELA DEVI

459222 KISTURA RAM PRHALAD RAM MALE OBC38161 129.9094 VARJU DEVI

320303 ANUP VIJAY RAMAWATAR VIJAYWARGIYA MALE EWS38162 129.9094 VIMLESH VIJAYWARGIYA

576155 PANKAJ BHATIYA RATANLAL BHATIYA MALE OBC38163 129.9094 YESGANGA DEVI

552927 MAHENDRA SINGH  NARUKA RAJ BHADUR SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN38164 129.9094 MITHLESH KANWAR

580348 PAYAL SHARMA ANURAG SHARMA FEMALE OBC38165 129.9094 DURGA DEVI

322819 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS38166 129.9094 SULOCHANA DEVI

227355 ASHOK SONI SHIV RATAN SONI MALE OBC38167 129.9094 BHANWARI DEVI SONI

589503 PRAVIN JADEEYA LAXMI LAL JADEEYA MALE OBC38168 129.9094 YESLAXMI DEVI

146374 PAWAN KUMAR KHYALI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC38169 129.9094 SANTI DEVI

623401 DINESH KANTIWAL ROOPA RAM KANTIWAL MALE SC38170 129.9094 SANTOSH DEVI

414666 SIMRAN ARORA ANJAY ARORA FEMALE OBC38171 129.9094 PUSHPA ARORA

606549 SURESH CHOUDHARY KESA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38172 129.9094 KAMLA DEVI

145516 RAJU MALI RAMESHWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC38173 129.9094 NOSAR DEVI

203339 AKSHAY SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE SC38174 129.9094 VIDYA DEVI

502862 SHIV PRAKASH MALAV DEV LAL MALAV MALE OBC38175 129.9094 SANTOSH BAI

323401 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI RAMESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC38176 129.9094 SUGANI DEVI

129287 BAHADUR SINGH GURJAR BHAGAWANA RAM MALE MBC38177 129.9094 LALI DEVI

464730 PARVESH SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE EWS38178 129.9094 RENU KANWAR

447895 ASHOK CHOUDHARY MOTARAM MALE OBC38179 129.9094 SUSHILA

383693 MOHAN SINGH RAM GOPAL MALE MBC38180 129.9094 DRO BAI

566773 VARSHA SALVI GANESH LALJI SALVI FEMALE SC38181 129.9094 YESGEETA DEVI

627199 RAHUL KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC38182 129.9094 MAMATA DEVI

336867 SUMAN OLA KAJOD MAL OLA FEMALE OBC38183 129.9094 BIMLA DEVI

632379 KOMAL YADAV RAMAWTAR YADAV FEMALE OBC38184 129.9094 KANTA DEVI

616879 MUKESH PILANIYA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC38185 129.9094 SARJU DEVI

621907 PRIYANKA DAYAL RAM FEMALE OBC38186 129.9094 SUGNA DEVI

561743 SANDEEP KUMAR BAIRWA SUWA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC38187 129.9094 SANTOSH DEVI

455084 VINAY SINGH SHAITAN SINGH GOUR MALE OBC38188 129.9094 SUNITA

304649 KAVITA RAMKUMAR FEMALE SC38189 129.9094 VIMLA

438132 GOPA RAM PATEL SHERA RAM PATEL MALE OBC38190 129.8913 EXMRAJI DEVI

282052 MUKESH KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC38191 129.8913 PUSHPA DEVI

154077 AMIT KUMAR AJEET SINGH MALE OBC38192 129.8913 SARITA DEVI

517249 KISHOR KUMAR SHESA RAM MALE SC38193 129.8913 SAYAREE DEVI

403843 NAGENDRA SINGH LODHA KUNJ BIHARI LODHA MALE OBC38194 129.8913 URMILA

206088 PRAMOD KUMAR HARIRAM SINGH MALE OBC38195 129.8913 VIRAMA DEVI

630819 NARENDRA YADAV NAWAL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC38196 129.8913 NIHAL DEVI

388553 LOKENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RATHOD MALE EWS38197 129.8913 SUPYAR KANWAR

368970 MANISH KUMAR BUNKAR TRILOK CHANDRA MALE SC38198 129.8913 MAMTA DEVI

366881 NIKETU BENIWAL ROHITASAV MALE OBC38199 129.8913 SUMITRA DEVI

386932 RAJAT KUMAR GAUR GOPAL LAL GAUR MALE EWS38200 129.8913 PREM DEVI GAUR

344416 ASHA YADAV ROODMAL YADAV FEMALE OBC38201 129.8913 MALI DEVI

487061 DILIP KUMAR MEENA MEK CHAND MEENA MALE ST38202 129.8913 KANTI DEVI

515743 MAMTA VIJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC38203 129.8913 SAROJ DEVI

460998 PRAVEEN KUMAR TEEKMA RAM MALE SC38204 129.8913 MUNGEE DEVI

157124 KANIKA SHARMA BHAJAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS38205 129.8913 SHEELA SHARMA

193330 KALPNA JAY PRAKASH GURJAR FEMALE MBC38206 129.8913 NEERAJ GURJAR

122751 LALITA CHOUDHARY BABULAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC38207 129.8913 SANTU DEVI

510059 SUDHIR DHAKA LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC38208 129.8913 JETHI DEVI

336784 ANKUR MITTAL LAXMAN PRASAD MITTAL MALE GEN38209 129.8913 NEELAM GOYAL

Page 637

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

340929 SANJAY GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC38210 129.8913 SAJANA DEVI

251713 SANJAY KUMAR BHAGIRATH JHAJHARIYA MALE OBC38211 129.8913 SONA DEVI

194215 NIKITA SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA FEMALE EWS38212 129.8913 SHASHI SHARMA

518384 RAHUL BHATI NEMA RAM MALE SC38213 129.8913 SHANTI DEVI

387015 SACHIN RAMVAKEEL MALE MBC38214 129.8913 MAHENDRA KAUR

408202 ASHOK SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS38215 129.8913 GEETA KANWAR

481321 AKSHAY PAREEK SHAKTI MOHAN PAREEK MALE EWS38216 129.8913 SHASHI DEVI

223674 KOMAL KUMHAR SURJARAM FEMALE OBC38217 129.8913 IMRATI DEVI

214664 AKSHAT DADHEECH DINESH KUMAR DADHEECH MALE EWS38218 129.8913 SUNITA DEVI

193025 LOKESH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE SC38219 129.8732 LAXMI DEVI

555840 DASHRATH LAL CHOUDHARY BANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38220 129.8732 SAMPAT DEVI

428780 PINKY SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC38221 129.8732 BIMLA DEVI

534584 GIRRAJ PRASAD JAT ROOPNARAYAN JAT MALE OBC38222 129.8732 PREM DEVI

487240 PRASHANT BAINDARA HEERA LAL BAINDARA MALE SC38223 129.8732 MENKA BAINDARA

133257 SHER SINGH PARODA GOPAL PARODA MALE OBC38224 129.8732 PREM DEVI

291324 YOGITA SUBHASH GODARA FEMALE OBC38225 129.8732 SANTOSH

384288 AKANSHA PANCHARIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD PANCHARIYA FEMALE GEN38226 129.8732 RAMAKANTA

428664 SUMITA KANWAR DEEP SINGH FEMALE EWS38227 129.8732 USHA KANWAR

203251 BHAGAT SINGH CHHEETER SINGH MALE OBC38228 129.8732 VIDHYA DEVI

434658 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAITANA RAM MALE OBC38229 129.8732 MOHANI

311663 VIKASH SHARMA LALIT SHARMA MALE EWS38230 129.8732 MADHU SHARMA

251105 DIVYA SINGH SURESH KUMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC38231 129.8732 URMILA

166030 Prem Chand Koli CHIRANJI LAL KOLI MALE SC38232 129.8732 AACHKI DEVI

566009 DHARMRAJ KEER PRAHALAD KEER MALE OBC38233 129.8732 NATHI DEVI

334206 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC38234 129.8732 LALI DEVI

628771 RITU BHARDWAJ KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS38235 129.8732 MAYA

479980 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR DHANPAL GURJAR MALE MBC38236 129.8732 INDRA DEVI

624122 MOHAMMAD WASEEM ISMAIL MALE OBC38237 129.8732 SAHEEDAN

341402 BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS38238 129.8732 SARASWATI DEVI

625305 MANISHA YADAV CHHAGAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC38239 129.8732 MANJU YADAV

618921 UMRADARAJ KHAN MOHAMMAD KHAN MALE OBC38240 129.8732 ANISHA BANO

542440 MANISHA KUMARI BABULAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC38241 129.8732 NANCHHI DEVI

476132 PUSPENDRA SINGH NARUKA HANUMAN SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS38242 129.8732 HEM KANWAR

279637 DURGA DEVI BHAGIRATH FEMALE SC38243 129.8732 KAMLA DEVI

216735 BHAGWATI GURJAR SANWAR LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC38244 129.8732 ANCHI DEVI

317329 KAMLESH YADAV MANGAL RAM MALE OBC38245 129.8732 KOUSHLYA DEVI

200135 MANISH CHAUDHARY RAM KISHAN MALE OBC38246 129.8732 SHASHI

328053 VIKAS JORWAL BHAGWAN SAHAY MINA MALE ST38247 129.8732 SHIMLA DEVI

251361 SUDHA KASWAN RIDDHAKARAN KASWAN FEMALE OBC38248 129.8732 MANJU

231617 ABHIJEET SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE GEN38249 129.8732 RUKMAN KANWAR

446090 LEKHRAJ MEWARA TARACHAND MEWARA MALE OBC38250 129.8732 MANJU DEVI

431858 NENA RAM SUKHA RAM MALE OBC38251 129.8732 KUNNI DEVI

443383 SUNIL SARGARA AMBA LAL MALE SC38252 129.8732 VIDHYA DEVI

425455 CHETNA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC38253 129.8732 NIROSH DEVI

197208 DIVANSHU SHRI KRISHNA MALE EWS38254 129.8732 ANITA

395336 RAJESH MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST38255 129.8732 PARA DEVI

159819 RAM PRASAD SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC38256 129.8732 KESHAR DEVI

517803 SUNIL BHATI BAGDA RAM BHATI MALE OBC38257 129.8732 PISTA DEVI

545566 KOMAL JAKHAR NAHAR SINGH JAKHAR FEMALE OBC38258 129.8732 SANTOSH DEVI

340235 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC38259 129.8732 BADAM DEVI

580073 NEERAJ KUMAR PATEL PUNJA LAL PATEL MALE GEN38260 129.8732 YESVALU DEVI PATEL

528829 VIKRAM KUMAR RAJU RAM MALE SC38261 129.8732 CHAMPA DEVI

533739 SAVITA MEENA JADU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST38262 129.8732 JANTA DEVI

351924 KIRAN YADAV KANA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC38263 129.8732 RAMPYARI DEVI

344816 BHARAT KUMAR MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST38264 129.8732 SAMTA DEVI

563486 DEVENDRA SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC38265 129.8732 SAJANA DEVI

246200 KAVITA VISHNU SHANKAR NAGDA FEMALE EWS38266 129.8732 MANJU DEVI

623699 MAHENDRA KUMAR UJJAWAL PAPOO LAL UJJAWAL MALE SC38267 129.8732 ANITA DEVI

358706 MANISH KUMAR NARAIN LAL MALE SC38268 129.8551 REENA

363312 PUSHPENDER SHARMA PREM KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS38269 129.8551 NIRMALA SHARMA
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458515 YOGESH CHARAN FATEHKARAN CHARAN MALE OBC38270 129.8551 LEHAR KAWAR

550723 RANJEET SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC38271 129.8551 RASIYA DEVI

385625 HARIOM RAMGANESH MALE OBC38272 129.8551 KAMALA DEVI

307878 VANSH PRADEEP SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS38273 129.8551 MOHAN KANWAR

628629 MANOJ KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE OBC38274 129.8551 SUSHILA DEVI

415829 BHAGWAN SINGH DANGI BHERU LAL MALE OBC38275 129.8551 RATAN BAI

448199 GULAM HUSAIN FAJAL DEEN MALE OBC38276 129.8551 ALABACHAEE

171285 HARI RAM SHARMA NEMI CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN38277 129.8551 MEERA DEVI

282871 AMIT POONIYA DEVI LAL MALE OBC38278 129.8551 SHARDA

150437 VIKARAM KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS38279 129.8551 SAROJ DEVI

502397 INDRA RAJ MALAV BABU LAL MALE OBC38280 129.8551 SURAJ KALA BAI

181516 PANKAJ GALAV MADAN MOHAN GALAV MALE EWS38281 129.8551 YASODA GALAV

159630 OMPRAKASH SAINI MOHAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC38282 129.8551 FOOLVATI

347171 JEETENDRA KUMAR SAHAB SINGH MALE SC38283 129.8551 PINGLA

305497 PAWAN SHARMA BAJRANG SHARMA MALE EWS38284 129.8551 PARMESHWARI DEVI

328955 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR GANESH LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38285 129.8551 PREM DEVI

435480 VIKRAM SINGH RAWAL BHAGWAT SINGH RAWAL MALE SC38286 129.8551 SANTOSH KANWAR

225404 NIRANJAN CHARAN VIJAYDAN CHARAN MALE OBC38287 129.8551 VIMLA DEVI

182039 VISHAL KUMAR MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST38288 129.8551 BHURI MEENA

232635 PAWAN SWAMI LAXMI NARAYAN SADH MALE OBC38289 129.8551 KANTA SWAMI

380190 GOVIND SHARMA LAXMI KANT SHARMA MALE EWS38290 129.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

396108 UDDHAV SINGH GAMBHEER SINGH MALE OBC38291 129.8551 MAYA DEVI

456001 SHANKAR SINGH KAYAM SINGH MALE EWS38292 129.8551 GOPAL KANWAR

457408 JEEVAN RAM CHOUHAN SOHAN RAM MALE OBC38293 129.8551 PUSHPA DEVI

250634 PRADEEP GUSAIWAL DHARAMCHAND GUSAIWAL MALE SC38294 129.8551 CHHOTI DEVI

241485 SHANTI LAL REGAR NARAYAN LAL REGAR MALE SC38295 129.8551 PREM BAI

217723 PAVAN KUMAR GADRI RAMLAL MALE MBC38296 129.8551 BHAGVATI DEVI

472359 PRIYANKA JANGID OM PRAKASH JANGID FEMALE OBC38297 129.8551 MEENA JANGID

200074 KHEM SINGH SURESH CHAND MALE OBC38298 129.8551 LEELA VATI

333457 GANESH PRAJAPAT PANCHURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38299 129.8551 MANJU DEVI

232696 SHYAM SUNDAR DAN CHARAN INDRA DAN CHARAN MALE OBC38300 129.8551 VIDHYA KUNWAR

623999 AJAY KUMAR KRISHNA KISHOR MALE EWS38301 129.8551 PREMVATI

350637 ABHIJEET CHOUDHARY SURGYAN SINGH BAJIYA MALE OBC38302 129.8551 JHIMKU DEVI

360381 VIJENDRA BAIRWA HARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC38303 129.8551 RAJ BAI

624645 KAUSHALKANT SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA MALE EWS38304 129.8551 SUMAN RANI

622249 RAJESH CHOUDHARY BHUWANA RAM GAWRIYA MALE OBC38305 129.8551 KESHAR DEVI

241225 DEENDAYAL GOCHER PRADHYUMNA MALE MBC38306 129.8551 RAJKARANTA

407388 KAILASH PANWAR DURGA RAM MALE SC38307 129.8551 PEMPA DEVI

482275 YASHU GARG RAJENDRA KUMAR GARG MALE EWS38308 129.8551 MAMTA GARG

467869 PRADEEP KAGAT KANA RAM MALE OBC38309 129.8551 BHANWARI DEVI

566069 BHAGCHAND GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC38310 129.8551 DHANNI DEVI

347793 LOKESH KUMAR AGARWAL VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS38311 129.8370 SHAKUNTLA AGARWAL

324125 RATIRAM AWANA NARSINGH AWANA MALE MBC38312 129.8370 NATHI DEVI

624098 ABHISHEK KUMAR  JAIN DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS38313 129.8370 LAXMI JAIN

355429 NEERAJ DEVADWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST38314 129.8370 HEERA DEVI

618942 KESHRI MAL PRAJAPAT TARACHAND MALE OBC38315 129.8370 DURGA DEVI

575281 LACHIKA KALAL NAND LAL KALAL FEMALE OBC38316 129.8370 YESSHARDA DEVI

241507 NEETA KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC38317 129.8370 BHAGWATI BAI

613115 RAVI KUMAR RATTI RAM SARADHANA MALE MBC38318 129.8370 GEETA DEVI

221410 RAKESH TARD BHANWAR LAL TARD MALE OBC38319 129.8370 JETHI DEVI

445977 MANOJ RANWA GOVIND RAM MALE OBC38320 129.8370 SAROJ DEVI

339438 PARAMJEET RAIGAR KAILASH CHAND MALE SC38321 129.8370 SANTOSH DEVI

170904 SHIVANI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS38322 129.8370 SUSHILA SHARMA

571399 PRAVESH PATIDAR SURESH PATIDAR MALE OBC38323 129.8370 YESJANI PATIDAR

603840 SHIVAM MEENA SHRILAL MEENA MALE GEN38324 129.8370 GUDDI BAI

259329 AAKANKSHA JAIMAN RAJESH KUMAR JAIMAN FEMALE GEN38325 129.8370 ANITA JAIMAN

441188 PARVEEN CHOUDHARY HUKMA RAM MALE OBC38326 129.8370 BHATIYA DEVI

506719 BHANA RAM TETARWAL BHANWARA RAM TETARWAL MALE OBC38327 129.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

150786 RAJESH KUMAR NOGIYA BHAIRU LAL NOGIYA MALE SC38328 129.8188 INDRA DEVI

511148 POORBA RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC38329 129.8188 BHANWARI
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126080 MOHD SALEEM ALAM SHER KHAN MALE EWS38330 129.8188 SHAKEENA BANO

558839 RAMOTAR GURJAR LAL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC38331 129.8188 RAJA DEVI

152263 MONA GOHIL VEER SINGH GOHIL FEMALE OBC38332 129.8188 HEM KANWAR

151523 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC38333 129.8188 KUSUM

142568 GOPAL SINGH SAMOTA HARPHOOL SAMOTA MALE OBC38334 129.8188 NANCHHI DEVI

485025 KALU LAL GOUCHER BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE MBC38335 129.8188 PREM BAI

123569 RAJU GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC38336 129.8188 SUSHEELA DEVI

406091 MANOHAR SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS38337 129.8188 KAILASH KANWAR

440762 RAM PRASAD PRAJAPAT NEMA RAM MALE OBC38338 129.8188 SHANTI DEVI

151595 MAHESH KARESYA GOPAL LAL KARESYA MALE OBC38339 129.8188 BADAMI DEVI

315151 BALRAM SAINI DHARMPAL SAINI MALE OBC38340 129.8188 RAMKALA DEVI

408290 SURESH PARJAPAT MULTANA RAM MALE OBC38341 129.8188 TIJO DEVI

422306 JEEVRAJ SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC38342 129.8188 CHANDA DEVI

326549 SEEMA CHOUDHARY GANPAT LAL FEMALE OBC38343 129.8188 SAVITRI DEVI

408454 SATNAM SINGH PRABHUDAYAL SINGH MALE EWS38344 129.8188 PRITO BAI

355590 SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY GANESH LAL JAT MALE OBC38345 129.8188 KAMLA DEVI

441038 SUKHDEV SARAGRA HADMANA RAM MALE SC38346 129.8188 SANDHYA DEVI

423650 SANJAY KUMAR BABULAL MALE SC38347 129.8188 KAMALA DEVI

213911 MAHAVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS38348 129.8188 PARAS KANWAR

400805 SUNIL SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS38349 129.8188 ANOKHI DEVI

286327 MUKESH KUMAR NAYAK MADAN LAL NAYAK MALE SC38350 129.8188 BHANWARI DEVI

620935 DINESH SWAMI KALU DAS MALE OBC38351 129.8188 MOHANI DEVI

553577 KOMAL MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST38352 129.8188 SOUBHAGYWATI DEVI

433504 Teejo Jasraj FEMALE EWS38353 129.8188 GEETA DEVI

460783 KULDEEP DHEEMA RAM MALE OBC38354 129.8188 KAPURI DEVI

172579 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA NAWAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS38355 129.8188 SUMITRA DEVI

330098 ABHISHEK SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS38356 129.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

526307 CHIRAG TAILOR KAILASH CHANDRA TAILOR MALE OBC38357 129.8188 KESAR TAILOR

526809 KOOPA RAM KAPOOR CHAND MEENA MALE ST38358 129.8007 SUKHI DEVI

505934 KAILASH RAMURAM MALE SC38359 129.8007 SHANTI

437592 DEEPAK KUMAR MULTANA RAM MALE SC38360 129.8007 SUGANO DEVI

377519 MANOJ KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC38361 129.8007 VIMLA DEVI

436680 BHAWANI SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE OBC38362 129.8007 VIMALA DEVI

591618 PRAKASH VAISHNAV SURESH CHANDRA VAISHNAV MALE OBC38363 129.8007 YESASHA DEVI

313265 YASIR HUSSAIN KHAN ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC38364 129.8007 NASRIN BANO

230099 PRAVEEN KUMAR SONI SUBHASH CHANDER SONI MALE OBC38365 129.8007 RUKMA DEVI

441858 MUKESH KUMAR HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC38366 129.8007 LEELA DEVI

230048 GOVIND KUMAR PRAJAPAT BHARAT KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38367 129.8007 SAROJ DEVI

401430 LALIT PARSOYA LAXMINARAYAN PARSOYA MALE SC38368 129.8007 MEERA DEVI

185172 SURENDRA KUMAR SHIVA RAM MALE SC38369 129.8007 GUNNI DEVI

155915 ROHITASH KUMAR JANGID BHAGWAN SAHAY JANGID MALE OBC38370 129.8007 MAYA DEVI

499316 SHUBHAM GUPTA KAILASH CHAND SINGHAL MALE EWS38371 129.8007 LAXMI GUPTA

326476 KAMRAJ DALLA RAM MALE SC38372 129.8007 SAVITRI DEVI

431452 KUMBHA RAM PADAMA RAM MALE OBC38373 129.8007 VALI DEVI

477669 NIKHIL SHARMA BHUPENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN38374 129.8007 ACHLA SHARMA

362550 BHAG CHAND LAKHERA SHIV PAL LAKHERA MALE OBC38375 129.8007 GUDDI DEVI

195202 YADUVIR SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH MALE OBC38376 129.8007 USHA DEVI

375642 DEVKARAN SAINI SHARWAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC38377 129.8007 KAMLA DEVI

190945 BABEETA SATYADEV SINGH FEMALE OBC38378 129.8007 KUSUMLATA

217340 RAMESH DHAKAR JEETU DHAKAR MALE OBC38379 129.8007 LALI DEVI DHAKAR

449585 SAMPAT KISHNA RAM MALE SC38380 129.8007 LILA

435146 MUKESH KUMAR JEEVAN RAM MALE SC38381 129.8007 CHHOTA DEVI

208505 SHER SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHARAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS38382 129.8007 MAAN KANWAR

194497 HITESH KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM MALE EWS38383 129.8007 KALPANA

452384 CHHATRA PRAKASH DALLA RAM MALE SC38384 129.8007 RADHA KANWAR

544492 PRIYANKA RANVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC38385 129.8007 SANTRA DEVI

458628 JITENDRA RAM NIWAS MALE OBC38386 129.8007 SOHANI DEVI

385574 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAMJI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC38387 129.8007 TIJA DEVI

462608 KUSHAL RAJ VYAS MEGHRAJ MALE EWS38388 129.8007 KANCHAN DEVI

264658 MANISHA YOGI GHANSHYAM YOGI FEMALE OBC38389 129.8007 SANTOSH YOGI
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388534 RAJARYAN KUMAWAT GANPAT LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC38390 129.8007 PARVATI DEVI

536093 SYED SAFWAN ALI SYED JAFAR ALI MALE EWS38391 129.8007 SYEDA SULTANA PARVEEN

335382 HARKESH MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA MALE ST38392 129.8007 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

493787 NARAYAN JAT RAMDEV JAT MALE OBC38393 129.8007 KAMLESH DEVI

302557 NAVEEN PARSHU RAM MALE OBC38394 129.8007 SUMAN DEVI

630946 SUMIT KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE SC38395 129.8007 JAGAN VATI

204198 YOGESH KUMAR CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC38396 129.8007 PREM VATI

300209 MANOJ KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC38397 129.8007 SUMAN DEVI

315873 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST38398 129.8007 KAILASHI DEVI

558594 PINTU KUMAR KANDERA KAILASH KANDERA MALE OBC38399 129.8007 MAYA DEVI

257728 RINKU KUMAR BAIRWA RAMAWATAR BAIRWA MALE SC38400 129.8007 MOHAR BAI

226125 ROHISH KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC38401 129.8007 SITA DEVI

304061 KHUSHBOO RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC38402 129.8007 BHAGO DEVI

463804 NAGA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC38403 129.8007 CHANANI DEVI

575347 PARIKSHIT TRIVEDI BHARAT TRIVEDI MALE EWS38404 129.8007 YESDEEPIKA TRIVEDI

629703 HARIBHAN MAHAVEER MALE MBC38405 129.8007 KASTURI

133868 SITA GURJAR SANGRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC38406 129.8007 BHURI DEVI

234349 RAMKISHAN MANA RAM MALE SC38407 129.8007 KIRTI DEVI

529324 SHAITAN RAM BANSHI LAL MALE SC38408 129.8007 GEETA DEVI

355212 AJAY KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST38409 129.8007 KAILASHI DEVI

470571 RAKESH DUDI MOHAN RAM DUDI MALE OBC38410 129.8007 CHAMPA

421689 BABITA MAHALA NEKI RAM MAHALA FEMALE OBC38411 129.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

414473 AISHU KUMARI LODHA DURGA LAL FEMALE OBC38412 129.8007 SHANTI BAI

286382 ANITA KURDIA RAMSWARUP FEMALE SC38413 129.8007 PUSHPA

459850 KISHAN PALIWAL MOHAN LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS38414 129.8007 JASODA DEVI

477610 ANIL PANKAJ LEKHRAJ PANKAJ MALE SC38415 129.8007 RAJ KARANTA PANKAJ

146541 KISHAN LAL GOPAL LAL MALE SC38416 129.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

330120 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38417 129.8007 SITA DEVI

190913 ANIL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC38418 129.8007 CHAMELI

305807 SARWAN KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC38419 129.7826 CHAMPA DEVI

327698 DAYA RAM DEBU RAM MALE OBC38420 129.7826 BADU DEVI

422093 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI DHANNA RAM SAINI MALE OBC38421 129.7826 EXMSANTOSH DEVI

126555 MUSTAK YASIN SHAH MALE OBC38422 129.7826 MADINA BANO

364277 CHETAN KUMAR JALUTHARIA RAMGOPAL JALUTHARIA MALE SC38423 129.7826 VIDHYA DEVI JALUTHARIA

130559 KARTIK DADHEECH SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS38424 129.7826 CHANCHALA DEVI

595927 AASHIQ AHMED ANSAR AHMED MALE GEN38425 129.7826 YESZEENAT BI

615496 SUMIT SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC38426 129.7826 KOYAL DEVI

459576 MAMTA SHARMA HARI PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS38427 129.7826 SUMITRA SHARMA

347721 BHOOR SINGH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST38428 129.7826 KESHANTI DEVI

251709 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA VIDYADHAR SHARMA MALE EWS38429 129.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

617404 NARSI LAL MUKESH CHAND MALE SC38430 129.7826 PREM DEVI

309330 MAHANDAR SINGH MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC38431 129.7826 BHAGVATI

358817 GANESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI LALLU PRASAD PRAJAPATI MALE OBC38432 129.7826 LADA DEVI

236899 MADAN LAL GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC38433 129.7826 CHOTI DEVI

471079 SAPNA KUMARI MEENA PALLIWAL MEENA FEMALE ST38434 129.7826 BABURI MEENA

424821 BASANT KUMAR HARPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC38435 129.7826 BHAGOTI DEVI

187309 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY BHURA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38436 129.7826 KESI DEVI

441520 SURESH DARA DEEPA RAM MALE OBC38437 129.7826 NENI DEVI

411443 JASWANT SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS38438 129.7826 GULAB KANWAR

218739 KANA RAM KUMHAR JASKARAN KUMHAR MALE OBC38439 129.7826 RADHA DEVI

458477 DINESH DAN HINGLAJ DAN MALE OBC38440 129.7826 SAMDU KANWAR

259813 RINKU SAINI HARIMOHAN SAINI MALE OBC38441 129.7826 PRAKASHI DEVI

284245 KRISHNA BAI JAGDISH RAI FEMALE SC38442 129.7826 BHAGWANTI DEVI

122346 ROHIT CHHERWAL KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC38443 129.7826 SANJANA CHHERWAL

389436 SAURAV GURJAR PREM SINGH MALE MBC38444 129.7826 URMILA DEVI

391860 SHANTI SAINI KALYAN SHAY SAINI FEMALE OBC38445 129.7826 KESRI DEVI

124380 TRILOK TAK KUNDAN MAL MALE SC38446 129.7826 JAGU DEVI

326687 JITESH KUMAR SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC38447 129.7826 RAMBAI DEVI

366737 SEEMA YADAV JIVAN RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC38448 129.7826 NANU DEVI

451694 DINESH KUMAR DUNGAR RAM MALE SC38449 129.7826 CHAMPA DEVI
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495910 MANISH SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS38450 129.7826 INDRA DEVI SHARMA

151201 RICHHPAL PACHAR KALU RAM PACHAR MALE OBC38451 129.7826 BHANWARI DEVI

138893 VIKRAM SINGH JEEWAN SINGH MALE OBC38452 129.7826 JEEWANI KANWAR

467185 RAKESH CHOUDHARY PURA RAM MALE OBC38453 129.7826 SEETA DEVI

294665 OMPRAKASH KANHARAM MALE SC38454 129.7826 JHUMA DEVI

121816 SOMVEER SINGH TANWAR PRABHU SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS38455 129.7826 KOYAL KANWAR

292849 SUNIL CHABARWAL NEMICHAND MALE OBC38456 129.7826 GEETA DEVI

601197 KHUMAN SINGH RANAWAT SUMER SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS38457 129.7826 YESOM KUNWAR

442165 HARMANA RAM BEERMA RAM MALE OBC38458 129.7826 IMARTI DEVI

569462 PUSHKER LAL SUTHAR ROOP LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC38459 129.7826 CHANDA DEVI

467717 MOHAMMAD VASIM MOHAMMAD ANSAR MALE OBC38460 129.7826 FARJANA BANO

606882 MUSKAN KESHWANI TIKAM KESHWANI FEMALE GEN38461 129.7826 USHA MIRANI

438767 SHRAVAN KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC38462 129.7826 ALCHI DEVI

237163 MAINA KUMARI NAGAR RAMPRASAD NAGAR FEMALE OBC38463 129.7826 MEVA BAI

220536 LUNA RAM KASWAN BALRAM KASWAN MALE OBC38464 129.7826 BHANWARI DEVI

396164 LOKESH MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST38465 129.7826 KALI DEVI

282278 DINESH JAKHAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC38466 129.7826 KALAWATI DEVI

467295 SUNIL BANSHI LAL MALE OBC38467 129.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

128784 RAKESH KUMAR SAGAR MAL MALE OBC38468 129.7826 NEEMA DEVI

332527 DEEPAK SAINI BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC38469 129.7645 DAKHA SAINI

554792 GEETARAM GURJAR LADDU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38470 129.7645 RUKAMANI DEVI

296702 SUNIL KUMAR SWAMI HET RAM SWAMI MALE OBC38471 129.7645 REWANTI DEVI

421044 RONAK DULAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC38472 129.7645 ANITA DEVI

588028 NARESH VAISHNAV TULSI DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC38473 129.7645 YESSUMITRA VAISHNAV

177887 BHAWANI SHANKAR MALAV RAMESHCHAND MALAV MALE OBC38474 129.7645 MANBHAR BAI

122499 YASH CHOUHAN BHANWAR LAL CHOUHAN MALE SC38475 129.7645 MANJU

235832 PRIYANKA MEENA GOVERDHAN MEENA FEMALE ST38476 129.7645 CHANDRAKANTA MEENA

285395 PARVEEN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE ST38477 129.7645 SUNITA DEVI

250089 ASHOK PAREEK MADAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS38478 129.7645 SUMITRA DEVI

246971 VIJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT BADRI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC38479 129.7645 YESTARA BAI

541623 SANGEETA KUMARI TRILOK SINGH SHESHMA FEMALE OBC38480 129.7645 SANTOSH DEVI

321387 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA TULSI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS38481 129.7645 SHARDA DEVI

511526 SUMAN RAYCHAND RAM FEMALE OBC38482 129.7645 EMRATI

437064 PARSU RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC38483 129.7645 SANGEETA

555205 ANJALI NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR FEMALE OBC38484 129.7645 RENU DEVI NAGAR

289569 KARMVEER RAM LAL MALE EWS38485 129.7645 SUNITA

530174 SHUBHAM BANSAL HANUMAN PRASAD BANSAL MALE EWS38486 129.7645 ANITA DEVI

310507 PAWAN KUMAR VED PRAKASH MALE OBC38487 129.7645 SANTOSH DEVI

517450 JYOTI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC38488 129.7645 PARVATI

419876 SHIVANI JAKHODIA SUNIL KUMAR JAKHODIA FEMALE EWS38489 129.7645 ANJU DEVI

221058 SUNITA SARAN POONAM CHAND FEMALE OBC38490 129.7645 DHAPU DEVI

327613 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC38491 129.7645 PREAM DEVI

474069 MONA GUPTA PAWAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS38492 129.7645 GAYATRI DEVI

159613 ADITYA CHOUDHARY RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC38493 129.7645 RAMRATI

373882 SAGAR MOHRIYA RAMDHAN SAINI MALE OBC38494 129.7645 MANGLI DEVI

536668 SONIYA KUSHWAHA MOHAN LAL KUSHWAHA FEMALE OBC38495 129.7645 YASHODA DEVI

183276 SURESH KUMAR LODHA KAMAL SINGH LODHA MALE OBC38496 129.7645 RAMREKHA BAI LODHA

319939 DUSHYANT SINGH LALIT SINGH MALE OBC38497 129.7645 MEENAKSHI KANWAR

477886 HARSHIT PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMHAR MALE OBC38498 129.7645 ASHA DEVI

454700 SUNDAR SINGH CHOUDHARY AIDAN SINGH MALE OBC38499 129.7464 EXMTEEJO DEVI

135587 MAYUR SINGH YADAV RAMAWTAR YADAV MALE OBC38500 129.7464 MEVA DEVI

540251 NAJO MUBARAK KHAN FEMALE OBC38501 129.7464 MUMTAJ

525353 PANKAJ SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE GEN38502 129.7464 SHARDA DEVI

125456 YOGESH KUMAR SWAMI MALI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC38503 129.7464 MANJU DEVI

386275 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA SHIMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS38504 129.7464 PREM DEVI

244473 GAGAN MEHTA SANJAY MEHTA MALE GEN38505 129.7464 AZAD DEVI

252258 KAVITA PARMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC38506 129.7464 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

467579 RAMESH KUMAR SANWAL SINGH MALE EWS38507 129.7464 SUNGA DEVI

431370 PINTU SHYAM LAL MALE OBC38508 129.7464 PARMA DEVI

628159 YATENDRA SHARMA OMBABOO SHARMA MALE EWS38509 129.7464 BABY SHARMA
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430192 CHANDA SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE SC38510 129.7464 PARWATI DEVI

434543 YASHPAL SOLANKI NAINARAM SOLANKI MALE OBC38511 129.7464 SITA DEVI

456535 RUSTAM KHAN RATAN KHAN MALE OBC38512 129.7464 ANDU BANO

453905 SURESH KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC38513 129.7464 SANTI DEVI

187611 NARESH JANGID PREMA RAM MALE OBC38514 129.7464 GOVARI DEVI

481657 KAMLESH MEENA REVADMAL MEENA MALE ST38515 129.7464 SOPALI DEVI

302650 VIKRAM SINGH DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC38516 129.7464 SHARMILA

383031 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA SHRI KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST38517 129.7464 RAM NIRI MEENA

410122 MADHU KUMARI TEEKAM CHAND FEMALE OBC38518 129.7464 HULI DEVI

452349 JITENDRA GEHLOT RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC38519 129.7464 RAMI DEVI

299053 HARISH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC38520 129.7464 KRISHANA DEVI

328188 PRIYANKA YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC38521 129.7464 MANNI DEVI

550268 NARPAT HEERAGAR SAKARAM MALE SC38522 129.7464 BUTIYA DEVI

585355 HARI SINGH RAO BHERU SINGH RAO MALE OBC38523 129.7464 MANA BAI

507169 ANURADHA PAREEK RAMDEV PAREEK FEMALE GEN38524 129.7464 SITA PAREEK

436433 SUNIL BISHNOI HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC38525 129.7464 TULCHHI

399394 SONU KUMAR BANJARA MAKKHAN SINGH MALE MBC38526 129.7464 SHANTI DEVI

128094 DEVENDRA JANGIR JUGAL KISHOR JANGIR MALE OBC38527 129.7464 REKHA DEVI

260089 AARTI MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST38528 129.7464 ANOKHI DEVI

133297 DIVYANSH DIWAKAR MAHESH KUMAR DIWAKAR MALE OBC38529 129.7464 HEMLATA DEVI

299390 RAHUL SAHARAN UDAY RAM MALE OBC38530 129.7464 PUSHPA

514300 VIJA RAM HIMMATA RAM MALE SC38531 129.7464 MORKI DEVI

372949 KARTAB KUMAR VAISHNAV KESHAV CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC38532 129.7464 MAYA DEVI

465814 SHAITAN SINGH MEHAR SINGH MALE EWS38533 129.7464 MANJU KANWAR

263143 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA REWAD MAL MEENA MALE ST38534 129.7464 RAJANIT DEVI

239432 POOJA MATHUR KANAHIYA LAL FEMALE GEN38535 129.7283 MANSA DEVI

325001 NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS38536 129.7283 SAVITRI DEVI

373797 RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR DEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC38537 129.7283 SANJYA DEVI

440466 BIHARI LAL JEEWNA RAM MALE OBC38538 129.7283 NOKHA DEVI

388238 NEETESH BABU HEERA LAL MALE SC38539 129.7283 BHOO DEVI

398964 SANDEEP KUMAR GARG ASHOK KUMAR GARG MALE EWS38540 129.7283 PUSHPA DEVI

200045 ASHA KUMARI MOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC38541 129.7283 RAMVEERI

350156 SANDEEP SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC38542 129.7283 SANTRA DEVI

218743 SHIV LAL RAM RATAN MAHIYA MALE OBC38543 129.7283 SHANTI

550401 AKASH PUROHIT CHHAGAN LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS38544 129.7283 MANJULA DEVI

208772 UMESH JAT HARI DHWAR JAT MALE OBC38545 129.7283 RATNI DEVI

156084 PRASHANT BHARDWAJ PREM PRAKASH BHARDWAJ MALE EWS38546 129.7283 CHANDRA KANTA

184328 SHISHU PAL MEHTA KUNGAR RAJ MEHTA MALE OBC38547 129.7283 KAPOORI BAI

337497 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUKH DEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38548 129.7283 BARDI DEVI

466698 PARAS RAM RAM KISHOR MALE OBC38549 129.7283 PARASI DEVI

450686 BHANWRA RAM DERAJ RAM MALE OBC38550 129.7283 SUGANI DEVI

341084 JAGMOHAN MAHAWAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MAHAWAR MALE SC38551 129.7283 LADBAI

419753 PRAMOD KUMAR RURA RAM MALE MBC38552 129.7283 SUMITRA DEVI

420460 RAMESH KUMAR RAM NIWAS MALE OBC38553 129.7283 BHAGWATI

612386 SUBE SINGH SHEKHAWAT PREM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN38554 129.7283 BIMLA DEVI

591110 NARENDRA NATH CHOUHAN PREM NATH CHOUHAN MALE GEN38555 129.7283 PUSHPA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

484801 ASHISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE MBC38556 129.7283 GAYTRI BAI

438927 KESHA RAM GENA RAM MALE SC38557 129.7283 DHUNSI DEVI

456572 JASRAJ BHAVRA RAM SONI MALE OBC38558 129.7283 ANTRO DEVI

209606 POOJA PANWAR HARI SINGH PANWAR FEMALE OBC38559 129.7283 MANJU DEVI

223326 RAMNIWAS JIYA RAM MALE OBC38560 129.7283 GEETA DEVI

143584 SURAJ SANKHALA RAJENDRA PRASAD SANKHALA MALE SC38561 129.7283 MAYA DEVI

303553 MANISH KULDEEP KUMAR MALE OBC38562 129.7283 RUPAN DEVI

259006 AVADHESH PARASHAR DEVEESAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS38563 129.7283 SUMITRA SHARMA

514095 DARGA RAM KUPA RAM MEENA MALE ST38564 129.7283 SINGARI DEVI

186120 GORKHA RAM NARNA RAM MALE OBC38565 129.7283 KAMLA DEVI

400968 LAXMI KANT AHRURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38566 129.7283 VIMLA DEVI

321381 MANOJ KUMAR SANT KUMAR MALE SC38567 129.7283 CHANDRA KALA

185893 MUKESH CHAND CHOUKHA RAM MALE SC38568 129.7283 GENI DEVI

128251 RAVINDRA KARWASARA RAMSWAROOP KARWASARA MALE OBC38569 129.7283 KAMALA DEVI
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510090 SONU SWAMI BHAGWAN DAS FEMALE OBC38570 129.7283 GOMATI DEVI

160821 NARSINGH KHATANA MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38571 129.7283 SAROJ

237595 DHEERENDRA SINGH CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS38572 129.7283 PREM KANWER

374883 VIJAY NARAYAN GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38573 129.7283 ASTU DEVI

438523 KHOJA RAM SHIV NATH RAM MALE OBC38574 129.7283 DHAPU DEVI

130357 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS38575 129.7283 MANJU DEVI

278918 CHANDER SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS38576 129.7283 USHA

126321 RAJKUMAR DADHICH BHAGWAN DADHICH MALE EWS38577 129.7283 REKHA DADHICH

354658 RAHUL GUPTA SITARAM GUPTA MALE EWS38578 129.7283 ANJANA DEVI

239332 PURUSHOTAM MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST38579 129.7283 MEERA BAI

232031 SURENDRA DHATTARWAL JAGDISH MALE OBC38580 129.7283 MANGI DEVI

135112 BHANWAR LAL BALAI DHANNA RAM MALE SC38581 129.7283 SOHANI DEVI

407366 ASHOK SONA RAM MALE OBC38582 129.7283 LEHRI DEVI

525244 BADRI LAL KUMAWAT KALU RAM MALE OBC38583 129.7283 KAMLA DEVI

439737 KAILASH VISHNOI HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC38584 129.7283 PUNI DEVI

423414 ANITA RAMNIWAS FEMALE MBC38585 129.7283 MISHRI DEVI

545983 SONIYA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC38586 129.7283 BHAGWATI DEVI

291007 AMIT MAHIPAL MALE OBC38587 129.7283 SAVITRI DEVI

465429 NARESH KUMAR RANG LAL MALE SC38588 129.7283 RAMESHWARI DEVI

350201 AJAY RAJ MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA MALE ST38589 129.7283 MULI DEVI

399902 JITESH GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC38590 129.7283 LALI DEVI

373755 VANDANA KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC38591 129.7283 MEENA DEVI

315752 RAMAN SINGH BHAGOD RAJA RAM MALE OBC38592 129.7283 VEERWATI DEVI

127074 LOKESH JATOLIA DEVA RAM JATOLIA MALE SC38593 129.7283 MANJU DEVI

167765 MAHESH DHARM PAL MALE MBC38594 129.7283 KAMALI DEVI

541233 REETU BIHARI LAL FEMALE OBC38595 129.7283 BABITA DEVI

384845 VIJAY SINGH MEENA BRIJMOHAN MEENA MALE ST38596 129.7283 LOTANTI DEVI

479136 MANOJ KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC38597 129.7283 RAM KANYA BAI

454193 RANJEET OMPRAKASH MALE OBC38598 129.7283 SANTOSH

565343 RAJVEER CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38599 129.7283 NARANGI DEVI

457431 HEMLATA RAJPUROHIT GIRDHARI SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS38600 129.7283 SHARDA DEVI

225948 MAHESH RATNU KAILASH DAN RATNU MALE OBC38601 129.7283 PUSHPA DEVI

164205 RAMAVTAR VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC38602 129.7283 VIMLA DEVI

500682 KAUSHAL PRAJAPATI CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC38603 129.7283 GUDDI BAI

383077 MONIKA SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC38604 129.7283 VIMALA DEVI

553777 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38605 129.7283 LALI DEVI

425200 SANDEEP HET RAM MALE OBC38606 129.7101 VIMLA DEVI

324791 GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI DURGA LAL SAINI MALE OBC38607 129.7101 BASANTI DEVI

248190 BHARAT GITA LAL MALE OBC38608 129.7101 YASHODHA DEVI

200705 RAJVEER SINGH GURJAR PRABHOO DAYAL MALE MBC38609 129.7101 BHARAT KAUR

365315 BALRAM MEENA RAM SAHAY MEENA MALE ST38610 129.7101 SAMPTI BAI

559874 SHIV RATAN YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC38611 129.7101 BHURI DEVI

293260 SANDEEP KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE SC38612 129.7101 CHANDRAVALI DEVI

231192 DANISH BAILIM MAHMOOD BAILIM MALE OBC38613 129.7101 SHAENA PRAVEEN

287968 SANDEEP KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE SC38614 129.7101 SANTOSH

613964 KRISHNA KUMAR GULLA RAM MALE MBC38615 129.7101 SHARDA DEVI

294376 VIKASH KUMAR VEER SINGH MALE OBC38616 129.7101 TARA MANI

461615 MADU RAM AMU RAM MALE MBC38617 129.7101 SITA DEVI

289842 SUDESH KUMAR BAL RAM MALE OBC38618 129.7101 KALAWATI DEVI

488442 VISHAL SAHU NAVAL KISHOR SAHU MALE OBC38619 129.7101 MAMTA SAHU

250700 ASHOK SARAN DHANNARAM MALE OBC38620 129.7101 SULOCHANA

404780 KULWANT RAMNIWAS MALE OBC38621 129.7101 KAMLESH

628630 PRAHLAD SINGH MAN SINGH MALE OBC38622 129.7101 GUDDI DEVI

133980 AKASH KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC38623 129.7101 SANJU DEVI

398624 LOKESH MEHTA RAM NARAYAN MEHTA MALE EWS38624 129.7101 ANOKHI DEVI

268673 KUSHAL PAL GOPAL SINGH PAL MALE MBC38625 129.7101 MADHAVI PAL

388814 NATHU LAL GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC38626 129.7101 MANBHARI DEVI

407278 NARESH KUMAR KHANGAR DAN MALE OBC38627 129.7101 SAMDA DEVI

485980 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS38628 129.7101 SITA DEVI

267339 INDRESH KUMAR MUNGA RAM MALE OBC38629 129.7101 RAMA

Page 644

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

208714 BHARAT GADRI LEHARU LAL GADRI MALE MBC38630 129.7101 SOHANI GADRI

157286 SATYENDRA SINGH UDYA SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS38631 129.7101 URMILA DEVI

476158 REENA KUMARI BAL MUKUND FEMALE OBC38632 129.7101 GUDDI BAI

319191 SHYAM SUNDAR SWAMI KANARAM SWAMI MALE OBC38633 129.7101 SUMAN DEVI

592574 RAJENDRA KUMAR PARMAR KAMJI RAM PARMAR MALE ST38634 129.7101 YESJHAMKU DEVI PARMAR

337776 RAM LAL YADAV MANGI LAL YADAV MALE OBC38635 129.7101 MEERA YADAV

406185 MAHBOOB KHAN NIJAMU DEEN MALE OBC38636 129.7101 KUNDAI

364817 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS38637 129.7101 SHAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

384599 KULDEEP BUNKAR RAM JI LAL BUNKAR MALE SC38638 129.7101 LALI DEVI

458536 MAHESH KUMAR SUMERA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC38639 129.7101 SANTOSH DEVI

368027 RAHUL PANWAR SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC38640 129.7101 VIMALA

440505 ARVIND SINGH MODU SINGH MALE EWS38641 129.7101 GAJENDRA KANWAR

410147 BHAVESH KUMAR GHANCHI RAMA RAM MALE OBC38642 129.7101 SOHAN DEVI

303456 ANKIT CHOUDHARY HANSRAM MALE OBC38643 129.7101 DEVKI

218815 PAWAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC38644 129.7101 SONA DEVI

293743 SAGAR TUTLANI RAJ KUMAR MALE EWS38645 129.7101 VEENA TUTLANI

498118 SEEMA BAIRWA MOTI LAL FEMALE SC38646 129.7101 KANTI BAIRWA

216368 PURAN JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC38647 129.7101 SANTOSH DEVI JAT

379990 DILKHUSH GURJAR BASRAM GURJAR MALE MBC38648 129.7101 SUMER DEVI

131678 VIKASH SWAMI MOHAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC38649 129.7101 SUMITRA DEVI

398868 HEMANT ROTRAWAL GAJRAJ SINGH MALE OBC38650 129.7101 SAROJ DEVI

408890 SURESH SINGH RAMAKISHAN SINGH MALE OBC38651 129.7101 GEETA KANWAR

595397 AMIT PATIDAR KHEMAJI PATIDAR MALE OBC38652 129.7101 YESVARJU PATIDAR

548858 PRAMILA CHHABBARWAL CHOTH MAL CHHABBARWAL FEMALE OBC38653 129.7101 MOHANI DEVI

612578 MADAN LAL YADAV BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV MALE OBC38654 129.6920 MAHADI DEVI

242812 DEVILAL  SALVI MANGI LAL SALVI MALE SC38655 129.6920 MOHANI BAI

625221 PUNEET SINGH PARMAR JAGDEESH SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS38656 129.6920 PRAMEELA KUMARI

565533 SUKHARAJ PRAJAPATI SHIVJI LAL MALE OBC38657 129.6920 GEETA DEVI

445028 SONU MAHESHWARI GHANSHYAM  MAHESHWARI MALE EWS38658 129.6920 NIRMALA DEVI

185041 SURESH BISHNOI PEMA RAM MALE OBC38659 129.6920 MEERA DEVI

202873 KAMLESH SAINI BODAN SAINI FEMALE OBC38660 129.6920 CHANDO DEVI

308580 RAM GOPAL JILE SINGH MALE OBC38661 129.6920 SUMITRA DEVI

329241 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38662 129.6920 LALI DEVI

182360 SHAHRUKH ALI RAMAJANI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC38663 129.6920 AJIJAN BANO

313357 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS38664 129.6920 VANDNA

233240 JAYSHREE HARSH JUGAL KISHORE HARSH FEMALE GEN38665 129.6920 URMILA HARSH

613797 PRADEEP DHANKA RAMSVARUP DHANKA MALE ST38666 129.6920 BADAMI DEVI

373639 KESHAV SAIN KAILASH CHANDRA SAIN MALE OBC38667 129.6920 URMILA DEVI

377192 HARI MOHAN DUMOLIYA GULAB CHAND BUNKAR MALE SC38668 129.6920 BIMALA DEVI

629272 RAJENDRA MEENA MUNSHI LAL MEENA MALE ST38669 129.6920 RANGBAI MEENA

146462 SURENDRA JAKHAR GANPAT RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC38670 129.6920 SALOCHANA DEVI

453618 DINESH BHATI BUDHA RAM MALE SC38671 129.6920 KAMLA DEVI

531115 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST38672 129.6920 GAMALI DEVI

462036 ANIL PALIWAL OM PRAKASH MALE EWS38673 129.6920 BHANWARI DEVI

432999 RAM NARAYAN MOTA RAM MALE OBC38674 129.6920 GHEVARI DEVI

414984 PARKASH SEN KANHIRAM SEN MALE OBC38675 129.6920 SHAMU BAI

322249 Shiv Singh Bairwa Shri Pat Bairwa MALE SC38676 129.6920 GUDDI DEVI

498908 SHANKAR LAL SAINI MANPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC38677 129.6920 SURJA DEVI

310712 MUKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC38678 129.6920 BADHO DEVI

129817 BANWARI LAL JAKHAR GOVIND RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC38679 129.6920 KAMALA

605194 GOVIND RAM BHAKAR RAM MALE OBC38680 129.6920 BLVLALI DEVI

272673 JAYESH BHATT RAMESH CHANDRA BHATT MALE GEN38681 129.6920 YESNIMA DEVI BHATT

508781 SANJU YADAV SHOBHA RAM FEMALE OBC38682 129.6920 SHANTI DEVI

279457 RAKESH KUMAR SATPAL MALE OBC38683 129.6920 SUMAN

599291 ARPIT KUMAR MENARIA MAHESH KUMAR MENARIA MALE EWS38684 129.6920 GANGA DEVI

464462 SARITA RAKHA RAM FEMALE OBC38685 129.6920 SHANTI DEVI

547425 SHARMILA TARACHAND FEMALE OBC38686 129.6920 SUMITRA DEVI

533318 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR CHARAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38687 129.6920 KAMLESHI DEVI

325445 SURESH CHAND BOHARA PADAM CHAND BOHARA MALE SC38688 129.6920 CHANDA DEVI

281814 RAHUL KALU RAM JALAP MALE OBC38689 129.6920 SANTOSH DEVI
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408677 JITENDRA BHARGAV NARPAT LAL BHARGAV MALE OBC38690 129.6920 LILA DEVI

293054 MOHIT PAREEK VINOD PAREEK MALE EWS38691 129.6920 SAROJ DEVI

538362 MOHIT SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS38692 129.6920 GAYATRI SHARMA

149350 RAVI PRAKASH MEGHWANSHI BHAGWAN LAL MEGHWANSHI MALE SC38693 129.6920 LALI DEVI

283416 SANDEEP SHARMA HARI RAM SHARMA MALE GEN38694 129.6920 KAUSHLAYA DEVI

427744 PREETI SARWA LILADHAR FEMALE SC38695 129.6920 SUNITA DEVI

498972 PANKAJ GURJAR SHER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC38696 129.6920 SAVITA DEVI

487236 VISHANU GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38697 129.6920 KALASHI DEVI

198994 DHARMENDRA PARMANAND MALE OBC38698 129.6920 RAMKAUR

539737 SEEMA SAINI PREM KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC38699 129.6920 RAJU DEVI

214948 KULDEEP PARASHAR PUNAM PRAKASH PARASHAR MALE EWS38700 129.6920 USHA DEVI PARASHAR

323535 AMAN GURJAR MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC38701 129.6920 PARVATI DEVI

226899 RAM SWAROOP VISHNOI JAY KISHAN MALE OBC38702 129.6739 EXMSHANTI DEVI

247540 NEETU RANAWAT HARI SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE EWS38703 129.6739 MOTI KUVER

437266 Rahul Joshi Jugal Kishor MALE EWS38704 129.6739 SUNITA JOSHI

601116 KAMLESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC38705 129.6739 VASANTI DEVI

198505 ASHISH PARMAR MADHAV SINGH MALE EWS38706 129.6739 MITHALESH DEVI

223912 SURENDRA SINGH BHATI ROOP SINGH BHATI MALE EWS38707 129.6739 SANTOSH KANWAR

613190 SONU KUMAR BALWAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC38708 129.6739 EXMMAYA DEVI

129178 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD RAI SHARMA MALE EWS38709 129.6739 SULOCHANA DEVI

420223 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV AMAR SINGH MALE OBC38710 129.6739 KAILASH DEVI

284506 YOGESH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC38711 129.6739 MESHER DEVI

547788 KHUSHABOO KUMARI SUNDARAM CHANWALA FEMALE SC38712 129.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

331956 DIVYA DIXIT AJAY KUMAR DIXIT FEMALE GEN38713 129.6739 RAJESHWARI DIXIT

307947 VIRENDER SINGH OM PARKASH MALE OBC38714 129.6739 KAUSHALYA DEVI

416433 PREKSHA SHARMA AVDHESH SHARMA FEMALE GEN38715 129.6739 RADHERANI SHARMA

503521 SUNIL BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC38716 129.6739 BHANWARI DEVI

322747 AJAY BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA MALE SC38717 129.6739 NAINA DEVI

433220 RICHHAPAL HARI RAM MALE OBC38718 129.6739 SOMARI

126517 VIKRAM KAJALA TARA CHAND MALE SC38719 129.6739 PRAM DEVI

414609 KULDEEP MOTHSAR HEMRAJ MALE MBC38720 129.6739 DHAN KUNWAR BAI

261691 ASHA KUMARI MEENA RATTI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST38721 129.6739 KESHANTI DEVI

246731 POOJA VERAGI MADAN DAS FEMALE OBC38722 129.6739 CHANDA BAI

466250 ANIRUDH CHOUHAN SHANTI LAL CHOUHAN MALE OBC38723 129.6739 MEENAKSHI CHOUHAN

538092 NARENDRA MAHAWAR PYARE LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC38724 129.6739 DAYAWANTI DEVI

545155 BASU KUMARI KHETA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC38725 129.6739 SUSHILA DEVI

530443 SHIVANI AGARWAL LAXMI CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS38726 129.6739 PADMA GUPTA

266164 NARESH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC38727 129.6739 CHAMELI DEVI

504217 NARENDRA GODARA BHIYARAM GODARA MALE OBC38728 129.6739 KAMLA DEVI

566666 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38729 129.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

359152 SONAL SHARMA KESHAV AWASTHI FEMALE EWS38730 129.6739 MEENA AWASTHI

263054 MAMTA KUMARI MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST38731 129.6739 KAUSHALYA DEVI

329596 HARI RAM JAKHAR NAND LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC38732 129.6739 CHHOTI DEVI

424767 NARPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS38733 129.6739 SANTOSH KANWAR

607762 MOHIT KUMAR HALDANIYA TARUN KUMAR HALDANIYA MALE SC38734 129.6739 SANGITA DEVI

289227 MUKESH KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC38735 129.6739 GUDDI DEVI

462295 SIRAJ KHAN SHAKIL AHAMMAD KHAN MALE OBC38736 129.6739 SAMI BANO

559691 JEETRAM MALI BHAIRU LAL MALI MALE OBC38737 129.6739 SAJNA DEVI

172716 ABHISHEK SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS38738 129.6739 USHA DEVI

602091 VISHNU KHATIK GOPI LAL KHATIK MALE SC38739 129.6739 YESLEELA KHATIK

440284 PRADEEP RAMJIVAN SENWAR MALE OBC38740 129.6739 SOHANI

187166 NARSINGA RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC38741 129.6739 CHOONEE DEVI

257716 RADHA MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST38742 129.6739 KASTURI DEVI MEENA

222827 ABHISHEK GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC38743 129.6739 PUSHPA DEVI

394904 MAYANK RAJORIYA SOHAN LAL RAJORIYA MALE SC38744 129.6739 GULAB BUTOLIYA

528366 SURESH CHANDRA TELI NARAYAN LAL TELI MALE OBC38745 129.6739 DHAPU BAI

286883 AVINASH KRISHNA ROHITASH KUMAR BHARGAV MALE OBC38746 129.6739 NANU DEVI

554306 LOKENDRA SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS38747 129.6739 PADMA DEVI

202468 MONU KUMAR VEDVEER SINGH MALE OBC38748 129.6739 KAMLESH

570440 SAHIL PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC38749 129.6739 YESMEENA DEVI
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371405 SONU KUMAR GURJAR RAMRATAN GURJAR MALE MBC38750 129.6739 LADDO DEVI

562764 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUT BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS38751 129.6739 PREM KANWAR

408176 RAWAL SINGH BINJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS38752 129.6739 SPANAND KANWAR

561056 MADHU KANWAR RAJAWAT BHAGIRATH SINGH FEMALE EWS38753 129.6739 HEM KANWAR

367533 VINOD KUMAR SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC38754 129.6739 MEERA DEVI

335624 KAPIL SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS38755 129.6558 SUSHILA SHARMA

394236 ADITYA SONI UMASHANKAR SONI MALE OBC38756 129.6558 SHARDA DEVI

263683 Vandana Jaiswal Ramkishor Singh Jaiswal FEMALE OBC38757 129.6558 NIMMI DEVI

325432 KANA RAM YADAV RAMSHAYA YADAV MALE OBC38758 129.6558 SHARWAN DEVI

390292 ALOK SHIHARA P R MEENA MALE ST38759 129.6558 ASHA MEENA

424198 MANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC38760 129.6558 MUNI DEVI

356483 CHHOTU LAL MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST38761 129.6558 DHOLI DEVI MEENA

198306 LOKESH SINGH RAM SANEHI MALE SC38762 129.6558 JAMUNA DEVI

487199 ANAMIKA VERMA BHAKTRAJ VERMA FEMALE SC38763 129.6558 GEETA BAI

319853 RAVI KUMAR PRAJAPAT DAYASHANKAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38764 129.6558 GAYTRI DEVI

492530 SHANKAR LAL BAIRWA RAMCHARAN BAIRWA MALE SC38765 129.6558 RAJANTI DEVI

616569 KUSUM ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC38766 129.6558 NARVADA DEVI

222818 ANTIMA TANWAR GHANSHYAM TANWAR FEMALE OBC38767 129.6558 RATAN TANWAR

431762 SUNIL MEGVAL RAKHARAM JINAGAL MALE SC38768 129.6558 SANTI

371275 BABLU BHADANA PURAN MAL BHADANA MALE SC38769 129.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

266392 DEVENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT MURARI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38770 129.6558 MALLO DEVI

630863 MANOJ JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC38771 129.6558 SANTRA DEVI

310706 RAVI KUMAR RANJEET MALE OBC38772 129.6558 REKHA DEVI

269616 DEVENDRA BHIKA RAM MALE OBC38773 129.6558 BHOODEVI

165029 VINOD SINGH GURJAR JAI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC38774 129.6558 KESAR DEVI

220039 CHOUTHARAM JANI HADMANARAM JANI MALE OBC38775 129.6558 RAMESHWARI DEVI

632593 JITENDRA SINGH RAMLAL MALE OBC38776 129.6558 SUMAN DEVI

144842 HANUMAN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MALE EWS38777 129.6558 SUNEETA SHARMA

407453 SAWAI RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC38778 129.6558 KAMALA

180314 DINESH KUMAR MALAV RAM KISHAN MALAV MALE OBC38779 129.6558 LAD KANWAR MALAV

437688 PRAHLAD SINGH MOD SINGH MALE EWS38780 129.6558 PYARI DEVI

318245 SUBHASH KUMAR SABAL NATHU LAL SABAL MALE SC38781 129.6558 KASTURI DEVI

296746 RAMANDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH MALE OBC38782 129.6558 GURVINDER KAUR

202111 PRADHUMAN SINGH INDRAJEET SINGH MALE OBC38783 129.6558 SHEELA

504629 SANGEETA VISHNOI CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC38784 129.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

462224 PREMRAM JETHU HARAMAN RAM JETHU MALE OBC38785 129.6558 LAXMI DEVI

189335 HEER DAN DEEP DAN MALE OBC38786 129.6558 GEETA DEVI

464768 ASHOK DAN LAXMAN DAN MALE OBC38787 129.6558 UGAM KANWAR

141819 SOURABH RAO MURARI LAL RAO MALE OBC38788 129.6558 GEETA DEVI

237954 KISHAN GOPAL MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST38789 129.6558 PHULA DEVI

626239 ATUL KISHOR KUMAR MALE EWS38790 129.6558 KUSHUM LATA

504641 ANITA DAYA RAM FEMALE OBC38791 129.6558 CHAINI DEVI

302978 Urmila BALVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC38792 129.6558 SANTOSH

242063 SHUBHAM JAT GANPAT LAL JAT MALE OBC38793 129.6558 PREM DEVI

387129 DAULAT SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS38794 129.6558 BHANWAR KANWAR

436025 DINESH KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC38795 129.6558 RAMKOO DEVI

149195 SONU MALAKAR BHAGCHAND MALAKAR MALE OBC38796 129.6558 SURJA DEVI

501782 NARENDRA SINGH MEENA CHANDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST38797 129.6558 GUDDI DEVI

424098 SATYENDRA RAMJI LAL MALE MBC38798 129.6558 MANJU DEVI

126347 ROHIT JANGIR VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC38799 129.6558 SUNITA DEVI

614753 RITU NARESH YADAV FEMALE OBC38800 129.6558 SUDESH DEVI

466112 KANWARA RAM GHAMANDA RAM MALE OBC38801 129.6558 TEEJO DEVI

292360 ARYAN SAINI GAURI SHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC38802 129.6558 MOHINI DEVI

388863 PARDEEP SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS38803 129.6558 RAJBALA KANWAR

621659 POOJA SHARWAN LAL FEMALE OBC38804 129.6558 JANKI DEVI

236649 MONA GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC38805 129.6558 KAMALA BAI

555704 RAKESH PRAJAPAT LAXMI NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC38806 129.6558 PREM DEVI

556918 SRISHTI PRAJAPATI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC38807 129.6558 ASHA DEVI

609504 SEEMA KAILASH SINGH FEMALE EWS38808 129.6558 KRIPA DEVI

550906 MADHU RAM REBARI UNA RAM MALE MBC38809 129.6558 GANGA DEVI
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319547 KRISHAN YADAV RAMDEV YADAV MALE OBC38810 129.6558 HANSA DEVI

221467 SUNIL ACHARYA RAMESHWAR LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC38811 129.6558 ANOP DEVI

455069 DASHRATH SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS38812 129.6558 SHOHAN KANWAR

632403 ABHISHEK KHEM CHAND MALE SC38813 129.6558 VIDHA DEVI

610827 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS38814 129.6558 MEENA DEVI SHARMA

626125 AJAY KUMAR KAMAL SINGH MALE SC38815 129.6558 SANTOSH

427300 ASHISH RAMANAND MALE OBC38816 129.6558 SHUSILA DEVI

316371 KARINA KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC38817 129.6558 MANJU DEVI

419170 PALAK KUMARI DAMODAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC38818 129.6558 NITU DEVI

194704 RAVINDRA KUMAR RURYA SINGH MALE OBC38819 129.6558 ANEETA DEVI

121625 GAURAV YADAV SATISH YADAV MALE OBC38820 129.6377 SAROJ YADAV

263778 UMMED SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS38821 129.6377 URMILA NARUKA

500623 MADHU SUDAN NAGAR RADHE SHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC38822 129.6377 SAVITRI NAGAR

312719 SUNIL SAHU KAILASH PRASAD SAHU MALE OBC38823 129.6377 SUSHEELA DEVI SAHU

514777 RANJEET CHAUHAN MOTI LAL CHAUHAN MALE MBC38824 129.6377 AHILYA DEVI

487102 MAYANK SHRIKANT SHRIKANT MALE GEN38825 129.6377 GAURI

323665 HARDEEP KUMAR MEHARCHAND MALE OBC38826 129.6377 CHANDA DEVI

537741 VIJENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR HARI PRASAD PURVIYA MALE EWS38827 129.6377 PREM DEVI

284748 MUKESH KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR MALE GEN38828 129.6377 SUMITRA DEVI

458266 SURESH KUMAR VISHNOI KISHANA RAM MALE OBC38829 129.6377 GEETA

587905 VIKESH KUMAR PATEL RUPAJI PATEL MALE GEN38830 129.6377 YESNARBADA

231175 SUNIL KUMAR RAM JIWAN MALE OBC38831 129.6377 SAINHI DEVI

219243 KISANARAM JAT RANJEET RAM JAT MALE OBC38832 129.6377 ANNI DEVI

230327 LAL CHAND GODARA ASHA RAM MALE OBC38833 129.6377 MOHANEE DEVI

531398 POOJA RAJPOOT PREM CHAND RAJPOOT FEMALE EWS38834 129.6377 MUNNEE DEVI

543798 MEENA KUMARI BHOORI SHRAVAN LAL BOORI FEMALE OBC38835 129.6377 GULAB DEVI

448037 YASHODA SOLANKI SHYAM LAL SOLANKI FEMALE OBC38836 129.6377 OMA DEVI

342419 KAMAL SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS38837 129.6377 MANJU DEVI

276559 AISHWARYA SAXENA LATE  SHAILENDRA SAXENA FEMALE GEN38838 129.6377 PRITI SAXENA

613208 AMIT KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC38839 129.6377 GEETA DEVI

233035 RAHUL SHARMA PRAVESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC38840 129.6377 ANITA SHARMA

149678 SURESH JAT POORAN MAL JAT MALE OBC38841 129.6377 PHOOLI DEVI

460324 KISHANARAM THAKRA RAM MALE OBC38842 129.6377 LAXMI DEVI

620373 MUKESH KUMAR BALDEVA RAM MALE SC38843 129.6377 RATANI DEVI

350863 TEJU RAM CHOUDHARY SHARVAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38844 129.6377 PREM DEVI

387646 SANJAY SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC38845 129.6377 MEERA DEVI

302281 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH MALE MBC38846 129.6377 KESHAR

478384 VANDANA CHAUDHARY SURAJMAL CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC38847 129.6377 LEELA CHAUDHARY

307267 ANKIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS38848 129.6377 SAROJ DEVI

550241 KHUSHBOO KUMARI PRAJAPAT SAWA RAM FEMALE OBC38849 129.6377 SHARDA DEVI

148279 BABU LAL SAIN RATTI RAM SAIN MALE OBC38850 129.6377 MANJU SAIN

416595 NARENDRA KUMAR DHAKAD DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC38851 129.6377 PREM BAI DHAKAD

310456 REENA KUMARI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE EWS38852 129.6377 SANTOSH KUMARI

615727 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC38853 129.6377 CHANDERKALA

286306 RAHUL KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE SC38854 129.6377 SURYA DEVI

267445 RAVI GURJAR RAMKARAN MALE MBC38855 129.6377 KUSHAM

325907 YASEEN KHAN IDOO KHAN MALE MBC38856 129.6377 HURA BANO

422412 RAJ GOPAL SUSHIL SHARMA MALE EWS38857 129.6377 SAROJ

560598 SAWAI RAM GURJAR NANU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38858 129.6377 PREM DEVI GURJAR

130176 ARJUN MEGHWAL KUSHAL RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC38859 129.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

558794 RAM DHAN GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC38860 129.6377 BADAM DEVI

612643 MAHESH YADAV OMPAL YADAV MALE OBC38861 129.6377 KRISHNA DEVI

182845 BRAJDAS MEENA GHANSYAM MEENA MALE ST38862 129.6377 REKHA BAI

334063 MUKESH KUMHAR KISHAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC38863 129.6377 GOPALI DEVI

354103 MOHD HAZIQUE BUKHARI MOHD HARUN MALE GEN38864 129.6377 SHABNAM

425904 DEEPIKA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC38865 129.6377 RUKMANI DEVI

152245 SUBHASH CHAND GOPIRAM MALE OBC38866 129.6377 SANJYA DEVI

301978 HARISH CHANDER BANSHI LAL MALE OBC38867 129.6377 SUNDER BALA

364725 PRAKASH KISHAN LAL MALE OBC38868 129.6377 KHAMOSHARI DEVI

371256 VIKASH POONIA SANWAR MAL POONIA MALE OBC38869 129.6377 GEETA DEVI
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138683 YOGESH SAINI SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC38870 129.6377 KAMLA SAINI

425388 CHAIN SINGH CHHAGAN SINGH MALE OBC38871 129.6377 KESHAR DEVI

465693 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MAGHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38872 129.6377 KHAMMA DEVI

556627 DHARM RAJ YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV MALE OBC38873 129.6377 SAMPAT DEVI

502079 SUMER KHURKHURIYA PANCHA RAM MALE OBC38874 129.6377 BHANWARI DEVI

220520 HANUMAN SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS38875 129.6377 BALU KANWAR

318557 ARJUN JAT BANSHIDHAR JAT MALE OBC38876 129.6377 GUDDI DEVI

133397 SHUBHAM CHOUHAN ASHOK CHOUHAN MALE SC38877 129.6377 PINKY DEVI

352151 RAHUL YADAV RAMSHAY YADAV MALE OBC38878 129.6377 BHANWARI DEVI

311352 AMISHA JAI KISHAN FEMALE OBC38879 129.6377 BALWANTI

233878 KHET SINGH UDAI SINGH MALE EWS38880 129.6377 MOR KANWAR

618630 SANTOSH KAMAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC38881 129.6377 SOHANI DEVI

266143 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA ROOP NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS38882 129.6377 BHAGWATI DEVI

498923 MANGAL CHOUDHARY PRAHALAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38883 129.6377 MANGI DEVI

304885 AMIT BHAG CHAND MALE OBC38884 129.6377 GUDDI DEVI

461984 RAMCHANDRA LADHU RAM MALE OBC38885 129.6377 SUGANI DEVI

219293 POONAM CHAND JAKHAR PARMESHWAR LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC38886 129.6377 TULACHI DEVI

260658 Jitesh Kumar Meena Harlal Meena MALE ST38887 129.6377 MEERA DEVI

333282 RAHUL KUMAR BAIRVA JAGDISH BAIRVA MALE SC38888 129.6377 JAGNI DEVI

566353 DINESH KUMAR DHAKER HANSRAJ DHAKER MALE OBC38889 129.6377 SAMODRA DHAKER

466704 SHIV RAJ JAGA RAM MALE OBC38890 129.6377 PARSI DEVI

439543 KULDEEP LAKU DAN MALE OBC38891 129.6377 JANAK KANWAR

413189 DIKSHANT RATHORE SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC38892 129.6377 SANTOSH RATHORE

249774 MONIKA VIRENDRAPAL DHAKA FEMALE OBC38893 129.6377 SUSHILA DEVI

210028 ADITHYA DHUPER RAJENDRA PRASAD DHUPER MALE EWS38894 129.6377 BHAGVATI DEVI

448864 SARWAN RAM SAREDIYA CHENA RAM SAREDIYA MALE OBC38895 129.6377 HARJU DEVI

322790 ANKIT TANWAR SURESH CHAND TANWAR MALE SC38896 129.6377 SUGNA TANWAR

516616 VARSHA TANWAR MANGILAL TANWAR FEMALE OBC38897 129.6377 MAINA DEVI

561377 SURJEET SINGH GHANSI SINGH MALE OBC38898 129.6377 BHAGWATI DEVI

554060 DILKHUSH YADAV RAMPHOOL YADAV MALE OBC38899 129.6377 SHANTI DEVI

282435 NAVRATAN BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS38900 129.6377 JYOTI DEVI

596891 NEETA PUROHIT BHAGWATI LAL FEMALE EWS38901 129.6377 GATTU DEVI

218539 AISHWARYA KOOKANA GANPATRAM KOOKANA FEMALE OBC38902 129.6377 PARMESHWARI DEVI

510799 SUSHEEL AMANA RAM MALE OBC38903 129.6377 SUGANA DEVI

451822 KAILASH LADHU RAM MALE OBC38904 129.6377 KAMALA DEVI

148021 DEEPAK KUMAWAT NAINOORAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC38905 129.6377 MEERA DEVI

287015 ANISH BISHNOI UDAY PAL MALE OBC38906 129.6377 SHEELA DEVI

230108 KAILASH BISHNOI JASA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC38907 129.6377 CHAWALI DEVI

247436 RAKESH PANERI BADRI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN38908 129.6196 DURGA DEVI SHARMA

480802 RAKESH KATARA BHUPENDRA BHOOSHAN KATARA MALE EWS38909 129.6196 VIDYA DEVI

459571 RAJNI RANKAWAT JASRAJ RANKAWAT FEMALE OBC38910 129.6196 PUSHPA DEVI

279265 BHIMSEN MOTI RAM MALE OBC38911 129.6196 RADHA DEVI

286385 SONU RAM KUMAR MALE OBC38912 129.6196 PALO DEVI

236052 KRISHNA MURARI SAIN HARI SHANKAR MALE OBC38913 129.6196 GUDDI BAI

565426 KANVAR PAL GURJAR CHHOTU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC38914 129.6196 BACHCHI DEVI

326078 KANTA JAJORIYA GANGA RAM JAJORIYA FEMALE SC38915 129.6196 RUKMA DEVI JAJORIYA

367197 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH BABU SHARMA MALE EWS38916 129.6196 SIYA DEVI

459841 RAMESHWARI JALWANIYA PARSA RAM FEMALE OBC38917 129.6196 KAMLA

201482 SAURABH KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE SC38918 129.6196 MANJU DEVI

615990 DHARMA BAI GULLA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC38919 129.6196 DURGI DEVI

286370 MANJEET JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC38920 129.6196 KAMLESH DEVI

547803 SUMITRA SAIN KALU RAM SAIN FEMALE OBC38921 129.6196 BANARSI DEVI

444237 KARNI SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS38922 129.6196 SUSHILA

507378 CHHAGANA RAM BHAMBOO RAM KISHORE BHAMBOO MALE OBC38923 129.6196 MUNNI DEVI

139163 ROSHAN CHOUDHARY RAMKUWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38924 129.6196 GHEESEE DEVI

349637 SUNIL KUMAR KASANA SARDAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC38925 129.6196 CHOTI GURJAR

178861 SHUBHAM SHARMA SHRI BHOJRAJ MALE EWS38926 129.6196 LEELA SHARMA

473237 KU. SHAILY SHARMA KESHAV SHARMA FEMALE EWS38927 129.6196 MEERA SHARMA

324185 KHUSHBOO SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS38928 129.6196 SHANTI DEVI

631816 MONIKA YADAV DEEN DAYAL FEMALE OBC38929 129.6196 SURTA DEVI
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324224 RAJESH SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC38930 129.6196 SONI DEVI

331321 RAKESH PRAJAPATI OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC38931 129.6196 BHANWARI DEVI

414753 NARENDRA KUMAR LODHA PREM NARAYAN LODHA MALE OBC38932 129.6196 SHANTI BAI

167460 MAHESH CHAND GURJAR PHOOL SINGH MALE MBC38933 129.6196 SAROJ DEVI

410791 DHAWAL KUMAR CHHAGNA RAM MALE SC38934 129.6196 DEMI DEVI

160289 MAHENDRA GURJAR SHRIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC38935 129.6196 SEDI DEVI

205661 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI MOHAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC38936 129.6196 MOHANDEI

551414 MAHESH KUMAR PUROHIT NARESH KUMAR MALE EWS38937 129.6196 DARIYA DEVI

419069 RAKSHA VIJAENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC38938 129.6196 SANTOSH DEVI

192480 VEENESH KUMARI MITTHAN LAL FEMALE SC38939 129.6196 SUGAD DEI

614965 KOMAL YADAV ROHITASH YADAV FEMALE OBC38940 129.6196 ANITA DEVI

346673 AKSHITA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC38941 129.6196 VIMALA DEVI

624533 DEEPAK CHAHAR KRISHNA GOPAL MALE OBC38942 129.6196 MUKESH

512048 DEEPENDRA SINGH DAMODAR SINGH MALE OBC38943 129.6196 SUMITRA KANWAR

514554 SONU GOUR GHANSHYAM GOUR FEMALE EWS38944 129.6196 SHIV DEVI

463334 RAJU KHARTA RAM MALE OBC38945 129.6196 TIPU DEVI

265133 NIKITA PUROHIT OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN38946 129.6196 SUSHEELA DEVI SHARMA

460637 GHANSHYAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC38947 129.6196 INDRA

579910 NEHA DANGI NARENDRA DANGI FEMALE OBC38948 129.6196 GIRJA DANGI

611797 CHANCHAL MEENA AMI CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST38949 129.6196 KAMLESH MEENA

284073 SANDEEP DUKIYA RAMGOPAL DUKIYA MALE OBC38950 129.6196 MANJU DEVI

532016 SAMANTI MAHAWAR BABLU MAHAWAR FEMALE SC38951 129.6196 MANTO DEVI

619163 SUNITA RAYAL BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC38952 129.6196 SUGANA DEVI

444473 CHANDAN SINGH SAGAT SINGH MALE EWS38953 129.6196 BHIKHI DEVI

422928 AKHILESH SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS38954 129.6196 SUMAN DEVI

199919 SHUBHAM RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC38955 129.6196 MAYA DEVI

165844 KALAVATI SAINI MUNSHI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC38956 129.6015 KAMLESH DEVI

626024 MAN SINGH PANNI SINGH MALE OBC38957 129.6015 PHOOLWATI DEVI

500777 LOKESH KUMAR PRABHU LAL MALE OBC38958 129.6015 HEMLATA

616333 MANOJ KUMAR JAT BANSHI RAM JAT MALE OBC38959 129.6015 SAMAKOR DEVI

363523 SALMAN KHAN MOHD SADIQUE MALE OBC38960 129.6015 JAYADA BANO

434654 SAGAR GEHLOT BRAHM SINGH MALE OBC38961 129.6015 REKHA

332253 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST38962 129.6015 REVALI DEVI

206930 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR MALE OBC38963 129.6015 MEENA DEVI

538499 SHARMILA MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST38964 129.6015 GANDODI DEVI

576778 ANITA DANGI PREM RAJ DANGI FEMALE OBC38965 129.6015 PYARI BAI

493546 RAVINDAR RAWAT LAXMI CHAND RAWAT MALE ST38966 129.6015 INDRA RAWAT

537376 JITENDRA SAINI SHYAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC38967 129.6015 SAMPATI DEVI

229916 MANISHA CHAINA RAM FEMALE OBC38968 129.6015 SANGEETA

315473 ARPANA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS38969 129.6015 NAURATI DEVI

123669 MAHIPAL GARHWAL BEGA RAM GARHWAL MALE OBC38970 129.6015 KAMALA DEVI

407823 GHANSHYAM DEEPA RAM MALE SC38971 129.6015 HARIYON DEVI

426111 KAPTAN SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE EWS38972 129.6015 PREM KANWAR

134291 JAGAN KUMAR PURAN MAL BALAI MALE SC38973 129.6015 SHYOKORI DEVI

374812 BIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA KAJOD MAL SHARMA MALE EWS38974 129.6015 RAMPATI SHARMA

309240 BHARAT SINGH BHAIRON SINGH MALE EWS38975 129.6015 SULOCHNA DEVI

615994 YOGESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC38976 129.6015 NEELAM DEVI

257103 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR RANVEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC38977 129.6015 VINOD DEVI

513680 RAJAT DAVE ARUN MALE EWS38978 129.6015 PREMLATA DAVE

500075 RAHUL KUMAR SAHU SATYNARYAN SAHU MALE OBC38979 129.6015 GUDDI DEVI

414021 HITESH KUMAR MEHTA DHARMRAJ MEHTA MALE OBC38980 129.6015 BADRI BAI

347595 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST38981 129.6015 KAMLI DEVI

289661 AMIT DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC38982 129.6015 SULOCHANA

442244 KULDEEP BHATI DHARMENDRA BHATI MALE SC38983 129.6015 BHANWARI DEVI

286773 MANISH KUMAR DHARAM PAL NATH MALE OBC38984 129.6015 SUMITRA DEVI

445298 MUKESH JANGU HUKMA RAM MALE OBC38985 129.6015 SHARDA

315079 RADHA BIHARI VAISHNAV RADHA RAMAN VAISHNAV MALE OBC38986 129.6015 MEERA DEVI

224334 POOJA KUMARI BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC38987 129.6015 BHATTI DEVI

178711 SARVESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI CHHITAR LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC38988 129.6015 GUDDI BAI PRAJAPATI

146480 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV BANNA RAM YADAV MALE OBC38989 129.6015 MOHARI DEVI
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583180 KHUSHAL CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC38990 129.6015 YESYAMUNA DEVI

383799 KAVITA MEHRA MUKAN LAL MEHRA FEMALE SC38991 129.6015 SUNITA DEVI

227299 PRADEEP DAN CHARAN BHANWAR DAN CHARAN MALE OBC38992 129.6015 RAJU KANWAR

400798 LALITA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC38993 129.6015 SITA DEVI

494622 LEKHRAJ SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC38994 129.6015 DHANKHA BAI

201623 NITESH KUMAR HIMMAT SINGH MALE OBC38995 129.6015 SAPNA DEVI

299181 ABHAY BISHNOI JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC38996 129.6015 KALAWATI  BISHNOI

530613 RINKY SHARMA DEVISAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS38997 129.6015 RADHA DEVI

426667 SUBHAM RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC38998 129.6015 SUNITA DEVI

364683 RAM KISHORE KUMAWAT LAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC38999 129.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

294457 SAHIL JAKHAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC39000 129.6015 BIMLA DEVI

346231 ANAND SHARMA RAMSWROOP SHARMA MALE GEN39001 129.6015 LALITA SHARMA

214077 KISHAN KUMAWAT MISHRI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC39002 129.6015 LADI DEVI

341580 ANITA GURJAR GULLA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC39003 129.6015 BABLI DEVI

146964 RAJVEER BHINCHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC39004 129.6015 PUSI DEVI

307574 KHUSHBOO SAINI DEENDAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC39005 129.6015 SAROJ SAINI

232711 SUBHASH GODARA RAMESHWAR GODARA MALE OBC39006 129.6015 RAMESHWARI DEVI

127413 VIKAS DANGA RAMESHWAR DANGA MALE OBC39007 129.6015 SHARDA DANGA

195648 SACHIN GIRI GOSWAMI SALIGRAM GIRI MALE OBC39008 129.6015 MAYA GOSWAMI

511626 SHYAM DAN SHAKTI DAN MALE OBC39009 129.6015 SAMPAT KANWAR

252992 DEVKARAN JAGDIASH PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC39010 129.6015 CHUKI DEVI

403699 RAMESH YADAV MOHAN LAL MALE OBC39011 129.6014 SANTOSH DEVI

431438 HANUMAN PARASHAD PARASHAR TULSI RAM MALE EWS39012 129.5833 RAJANI PARASHAR

620679 DEEP CHAND MAHICH CHOTU RAM MAHICH MALE SC39013 129.5833 BHANWARI DEVI

435721 CHANDRA PRAKASH POONA RAM MALE OBC39014 129.5833 MANGI DEVI

475743 YOGENDRA MALAV HARIOM MALAV MALE OBC39015 129.5833 SURAJ KALA MALAV

334905 MOHAN LAL KUMHAR DURGA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC39016 129.5833 NARBADA DEVI

159683 BHARAT SHARMA SUBAHSH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN39017 129.5833 USHA SHARMA

526679 BHAVANA KUMARI MALI TULSI RAM FEMALE OBC39018 129.5833 SUSHILA DEVI

239475 RAMESHWAR MALAV MADANGOPAL MALE OBC39019 129.5833 MANBHAR DEVI

297892 KAPIL DEV TARA CHAND BENIWAL MALE OBC39020 129.5833 NIRMALA DEVI

594797 VIJENDRA AUDICHYA LATE BHAGWATI LAL AUDICHYA MALE GEN39021 129.5833 YESJAMNA DEVI

351290 ROHIT KUMAWAT SITARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC39022 129.5833 CHHOTA DEVI

236196 AMIT KUMAR JAIN SURESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS39023 129.5833 SUNITA JAIN

552740 MANRAJ PRAJAPAT LAXMI NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC39024 129.5833 SHIMLA DEVI

600305 DINESH CHANDRA MENARIYA TULSI RAM MENARIYA MALE EWS39025 129.5833 LEELA DEVI

526996 KRISHNAPAL SINGH SHRIPAL SINGH MALE GEN39026 129.5833 SHAILENDRA KANWAR

602788 KOMAL BARBER DEBI LAL NAI FEMALE OBC39027 129.5833 YESSHAKUNTALA DEBI

318962 DEEPAK MUNDOTIYA MOHAN LAL MALE SC39028 129.5833 GEETA DEVI

630627 POOJA YADAV BABULAL YADAV FEMALE OBC39029 129.5833  DIVREKHA DEVI

366096 MANISHA JANGEER TARACHAND JANGEER FEMALE OBC39030 129.5833 PREM DEVI JANGEER

305736 ABITA KASWAN BHAWAR LAL FEMALE OBC39031 129.5833 SHATYANARAYANI

550709 LALIT KUMAR NARSA RAM MALE OBC39032 129.5833 LAXMI DEVI

503952 SUMITRA BHAMBU RAM LAL FEMALE OBC39033 129.5833 PANCHI DEVI

628446 HEMSINGH GURJAR DHRAMVEER SINGH MALE MBC39034 129.5833 MUKESH DEVI

563738 CHAUTH MAL KUMHAR MODU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC39035 129.5833 PARWATI DEVI

537164 RAHUL SINGH GURJAR ATAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC39036 129.5833 DROPATI DEVI

180218 NITIN KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC39037 129.5833 LALITA BAI

244253 SALONI SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH BAREGAMA FEMALE EWS39038 129.5833 REKHA BAREGAMA

463067 DINESH JAKHAR HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC39039 129.5833 JAMANA DEVI

576753 CHARUL CHOUDHARY VIJAY CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC39040 129.5833 SOSER CHOUDHARY

135542 JASRAJ GURJAR PARSMAL MALE MBC39041 129.5833 NYALI

548770 RITU JAKHAR SANWARMAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC39042 129.5833 VIMLA DEVI

398138 PANKAJ KUMAR SWAMI SHARVAN KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC39043 129.5833 KAMLA DEVI

426570 RITU KUMARI MOOLCHAND FEMALE SC39044 129.5833 VINOD DEVI

216353 PRAGYA SEN NAVAL KISHOR SEN FEMALE OBC39045 129.5833 SEEMA DEVI

235827 RAMBABU DHOBI SHANKAR LAL DHOBI MALE SC39046 129.5833 RAMPYARI BAI

612203 ASHOK KUMAR KASANA RAMPRATAP KASANA MALE MBC39047 129.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

316773 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC39048 129.5833 RAJANTI DEVI

378126 NEETU KUMAWAT BRAHMANAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC39049 129.5833 MEWA DEVI
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513932 PRITAM CHOUHAN GANPAT CHOUHAN MALE OBC39050 129.5833 MUMAL DEVI CHOUHAN

184746 PRADEEP POTTER RAJU LAL POTTER MALE OBC39051 129.5833 GHISI BAI

442462 TARUN LEGHA KHETA RAM MALE OBC39052 129.5833 SATAYO DEVI

621236 TARA CHOUDHARY MEVARAM FEMALE OBC39053 129.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

581802 DEVIKA CHARAN GHANSHYAM DAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC39054 129.5833 SAROJ KUNWAR

148470 DAMANDEEP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS39055 129.5833 MADHU KANWAR

455525 PRABHURAM MANAKRAM MALE SC39056 129.5833 SAMDA DEVI

590407 GAURAV PATIDAR JITENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC39057 129.5833 YESGEETA DEVI

141012 RAKESH BABAL MOHANA RAM MALE OBC39058 129.5833 PANCHI DEVI

626738 PAVAN KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL SINGH MALE OBC39059 129.5833 VIVED DEVI

405284 VIKASH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC39060 129.5833 BIMLA DEVI

569121 RAJVEER SINGH RANAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS39061 129.5833 YESRUSHNA RANAWAT

438352 MANISH GHISA RAM MALE SC39062 129.5833 DHAPU

128128 VISHNU KUMAR DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC39063 129.5833 NATHI DEVI

408985 RAWAL SINGH BHATI MOTI SINGH MALE EWS39064 129.5833 RASAL KANWAR

323229 KAMLESH YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC39065 129.5833 GYARSI DEVI

444811 HEENA CHOUDHARY KISHNA RAM FEMALE OBC39066 129.5833 PEMPO DEVI

451873 GOVIND PANCHARIYA JETHA RAM PANCHARIYA MALE EWS39067 129.5833 DURGA DEVI

448777 BALA RAM JESA RAM MALE OBC39068 129.5833 SARAN DEVI

448163 RAWAL SINGH RAMSINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS39069 129.5652 SAMDA RAJPUROHIT

436126 DHALARAM KUNARAM MALE SC39070 129.5652 RADHA DEVI

458200 KHUMA RAM BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC39071 129.5652 MANGNEE DEVI

465345 HITESH KUMAR SONI VED PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC39072 129.5652 SUMITRA DEVI

620677 GOPAL SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS39073 129.5652 LAAD KANWAR

408213 DEVENDRA SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE OBC39074 129.5652 MANJU CHOUHAN

612713 ANEKTA MAHAVEER PARSAD FEMALE GEN39075 129.5652 BIMLA DEVI

464439 AROON SINGH HATHI SINGH MALE EWS39076 129.5652 ROOP KANWAR

181031 SUSHIL MALAV KAMLESH MALAV MALE OBC39077 129.5652 MANJU BAI

525111 RAJAT SOLANKI RATAN LAL SOLANKI MALE SC39078 129.5652 PAWAN DEVI

440802 SHAKTI PAL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS39079 129.5652 SAROJ KANWAR

414598 RADHE SHYAM LODHA GHASI LAL LODHA MALE OBC39080 129.5652 RADHA BAI

353183 SUNIL KUMAR MULODIYA JAGAMAL SINGH MALE SC39081 129.5652 SAJANA DEVI

234911 VIVEK BRAHMANIYA DHANRAJ BRAHMANIYA MALE SC39082 129.5652 PARWATI

480318 BHUPENDRA SUMAN DAYARAM SUMAN MALE OBC39083 129.5652 KALAWATI SUMAN

479482 NAND LAL MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST39084 129.5652 PRAKASHI BAI

386352 KOMAL KUMARI SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS39085 129.5652 SHOBHA DEVI

437112 RAM RAKH JAJRA RAMVILAS MALE OBC39086 129.5652 RAM SHIVARI DEVI

370471 VINOD KUMAR YOGI RAMAVATAR YOGI MALE OBC39087 129.5652 DHANNI DEVI

337560 MANISH KUMAR OLLA RAJIV  OLLA MALE OBC39088 129.5652 RAJBALA OLLA

134938 BALVEER SINGH MANDIA MOHAN LAL MANDIA MALE OBC39089 129.5652 CHANDA DEVI

577079 ASHA DANGI KISHAN LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC39090 129.5652 YESRAMI DANGI

575096 YOGINI PANDIA NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE GEN39091 129.5652 YESBHAGVATI PANDIA

392650 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA SHARVAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST39092 129.5652 RAJANTI DEVI

446040 JAGA RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC39093 129.5652 PAPPU DEVI

248099 KANHAIYA LAL DHAKAR RADHESHYAM DHAKER MALE OBC39094 129.5652 YESMANJU BAI

421846 VIVEK KUMAR SURAJ BHAN MALE OBC39095 129.5652 SAVITA DEVI

609923 ASHOK KUMAR DESH RAM MALE OBC39096 129.5652 CHHIMMA DEVI

528264 YOGITA SAHU BHAGAWATI LAL SAHU FEMALE OBC39097 129.5652 LATA SAHU

226912 SURENDRA KUMAR DARA RAMESHWAR LAL DARA MALE OBC39098 129.5652 MANJU DEVI

593449 BHUNESH KUMAR BHATT MUKESH CHANDRA BHATT MALE GEN39099 129.5652 YESBHARATI DEVI

227873 RAJENDRA PRASAD GODARA MALCHAND GODARA MALE OBC39100 129.5652 SHARDA DEVI

624228 NARENDRA VEER NARAYAN MALE EWS39101 129.5652 SUKTA

467432 SUNIL GAURA SANGRAM GAURA MALE OBC39102 129.5652 KAMLA DEVI

337159 MONU MEENA NORAT MAL MEENA MALE ST39103 129.5652 GORA DEVI

333623 YOGESH KUMAR MAHAWAR RAM DAYAL MAHAWAR MALE SC39104 129.5652 DEVINDRA DEVI

614464 SHIVANG MATHUR HITESH MATHUR MALE GEN39105 129.5652 SANGEETA MATHUR

166262 KAJAL CHOUDHARY RAMVEER CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC39106 129.5652 MAMTA

434037 RAKHI RAJPUROHIT REWANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS39107 129.5652 MEENA RAJPUROHIT

377788 SANTOSH YADAV KANA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC39108 129.5652 VIMLA DEVI

312586 ANKIT KOTHARI SUNIL KUMAR KOTHARI MALE OBC39109 129.5652 ANITA KOTHARI
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294335 SIMANDEEP KAUR GURDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC39110 129.5652 CHHINDER PAL KAUR

441763 ANIL JANGID RAMVALLABH MALE OBC39111 129.5652 GEETA DEVI

235363 DILKHUSH KUMHAR GHANSHYAM KUMHAR MALE OBC39112 129.5652 PARVATI BAI

450563 DILEEP ANDARAM MALE OBC39113 129.5652 PATASI DEVI

192078 SACHIN SINGH RADHEY SHYAM SINGH MALE MBC39114 129.5652 KAMLESH DEVI

183457 HARISH SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS39115 129.5652 BINDU SHARMA

184526 HARISH MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST39116 129.5652 GEETA MEENA

621652 SHARWAN KANWAR MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS39117 129.5652 PUSHPA KANWAR

402672 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA GOPI RAM MEENA MALE ST39118 129.5652 KALI DEVI

454748 SAWAI SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS39119 129.5652 MOHAN KANWAR

520504 KHUSHBOO JAIN PRADEEP JAIN FEMALE GEN39120 129.5652 YESDEEPIKA JAIN

413673 BRAJESH PATIDAR TULSIRAM PATIDAR MALE OBC39121 129.5652 SUKAN BAI PATIDAR

303432 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA MAHENDER KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC39122 129.5652 PARVATI DEVI

442427 MANISH RAMKUNWAR MALE OBC39123 129.5652 SUMAN DEVI

368162 DHANESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC39124 129.5652 SUNITA DEVI

410123 HARA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC39125 129.5652 GEETA DEVI

204884 MANEESH JAY SINGH MALE OBC39126 129.5652 MEENA DEVI

233748 DEVENDAR SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS39127 129.5652 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

289484 HIMANSHU LAATA SAJJAN KUMAR LAATA MALE EWS39128 129.5652 SILOCHANA DEVI

182741 VIJAY KUMAR NAGAR RAMDAYAL NAGAR MALE OBC39129 129.5652 NATI BAI

150873 DEVRAJ GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC39130 129.5652 CHANTA DEVI

420383 MANOHAR SINGH PRABHU RAM VERMA MALE OBC39131 129.5471 CHAMPA DEVI

378518 SANDEEP SHARMA LAKSHMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS39132 129.5471 PHOOL DEVI

612558 VIRENDER SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC39133 129.5471 DHANPATI DEVI

488772 BHUPENDRA SINGH JADON SHIV CHARAN SINGH JADON MALE EWS39134 129.5471 ANILA KUMARI JADON

357663 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA HARPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC39135 129.5471 SANTRA DEVI

442595 SUNDER LAL CHAINA RAM MALE OBC39136 129.5471 KAMLA DEVI

379074 SUNIL KUMAR MAHABIR PRASAD MALE OBC39137 129.5471 RAMPYARI

618602 SUMAN RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC39138 129.5471 KAMALA DEVI

134976 ROHIT SINGH CHAUHAN RANJEET SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS39139 129.5471 MUNNE KANWAR

244877 OM PRAKASH MALI JAGDISH MALI MALE OBC39140 129.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

395127 AJAY SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC39141 129.5471 AACHUKI DEVI

585377 DEVENDRA MENARIYA RAMESHWAR LAL MENARIA MALE EWS39142 129.5471 RUKMANI DEVI

144101 MAHESH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC39143 129.5471 LAXMI DEVI

538086 JITENDRA HANUMAN RAM BHADU MALE OBC39144 129.5471 PADMA DEVI

244679 RAHUL DHAKAD RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC39145 129.5471 KAUSHALAYA

587421 KAMLESH PATIDAR RUPENG PATIDAR MALE OBC39146 129.5471 YESVARJU PATIDAR

232679 SUPREME MODI HEERA LAL MODI MALE EWS39147 129.5471 BABITA MODI

234013 VARUN RAJPUROHIT ANAND KUMAR RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS39148 129.5471 PAWAN DEVI

416562 ABHISHEK PATIDAR BALARAM PATIDAR MALE OBC39149 129.5471 PAVITRA PATIDAR

371826 SURYA PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT AJIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN39150 129.5471 PREM KANWAR

552715 HEMLATA THAGRIYA DAMODAR PRASAD FEMALE SC39151 129.5471 SUSHILA DEVI

489402 PRADEEP LODHA DAYARAM LODHA MALE OBC39152 129.5471 PARVATI LODHA

386112 KESHAV NOGIYA PRABHU LAL NOGIYA MALE SC39153 129.5471 KALYANI DEVI

136201 NISHA KACHHAWA DILIP KACHHAWA FEMALE OBC39154 129.5471 SHOBHA KACHHAWA

235990 ATHRAV SINGH ASOLIYA CHANDRABHAN SINGH ASOLIYA MALE GEN39155 129.5471 SUMITRA KANWAR

551318 DINESH SEN MAGAN LAL SEN MALE OBC39156 129.5471 YESMANJU SEN

504729 PRIYANKA BADIYASAR GAUTAM RAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE GEN39157 129.5471 GANPATI DEVI

390570 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA GOKUL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS39158 129.5471 MUNNI DEVI SHARMA

625715 RAJAT SINGH RAJPAL SINGH MALE EWS39159 129.5471 PINKY

349989 RAVINA JAT BODU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC39160 129.5471 BIMLA DEVI

250556 MONIKA RAJENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC39161 129.5471 VIMLA DEVI

186185 GANESH KUMAR CHUTAR SINGH MALE OBC39162 129.5471 GEHARO DEVI

455889 ANIL MUNDIYARA SEVA RAM MALE OBC39163 129.5471 SHANTI DEVI

548184 SEEMA PANWAR OM PRAKASH PANWAR FEMALE SC39164 129.5471 BEENA DEVI

282160 SOURABH KHILERI INDERJEET KHILERI MALE OBC39165 129.5471 PUSHPA

155443 VIKASH CHOUDHARY JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC39166 129.5471 KAMLESH

214709 BHAGYASHRI CHUNDAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE GEN39167 129.5471 GIRDHAR KANWAR

355111 ROHIT SHARMA BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS39168 129.5471 HEMLATA SHARMA

612403 SHARWAN KUMAR YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC39169 129.5471 SAJNA DEVI
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158875 AJAY KUMAR HARISH KUMAR MALE OBC39170 129.5471 SUNITA DEVI

555745 NAND KISHOR MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST39171 129.5471 DHOLI DEVI

316268 ABHILASH SINGH SHEESHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC39172 129.5471 KUSUMLATA

505960 MUKESH MUNDEL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC39173 129.5471 GAYTRI DEVI

447762 GOVIND PAWAR PIRA RAM MALE OBC39174 129.5471 KAMLA DEVI

312761 FARIDA BANO BHATI GULAB MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC39175 129.5471 BANU BEGAM

620949 RAJENDRA BADARDA RAMDEV MALE OBC39176 129.5471 KAMLA DEVI

282583 RAHMAN ROSHAN ALI MALE OBC39177 129.5471 IDA BANO

580060 FARHA KHAN SHAMIM KHAN FEMALE GEN39178 129.5290 YESZAHIDA KHAN

355806 BENI PRASAD VERMA BHOORA RAM MALE SC39179 129.5290 BHOOLI DEVI

230673 BHAWANI SINGH PARIHAR SHIV SINGH PARIHAR MALE EWS39180 129.5290 SANTOSH KANWAR

248855 VIKAS UPADHYAY JAGADISH UPADHYAY MALE GEN39181 129.5290 YESPREM DEVI UPADHYAY

155215 HARMENDRA ARORA SOMNATH ARORA MALE EWS39182 129.5290 SUMITRA ARORA

248874 MUKESH GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC39183 129.5290 DEOO BAI

196652 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS39184 129.5290 GEETA DEVI

535272 ROHIT MAHAWAR RAMESH CHANDRA MAHAWAR MALE SC39185 129.5290 SANTRA DEVI

216320 RAJESH KUMAWAT NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC39186 129.5290 BADAM DEVI

269946 SHIV SHANKAR LABANA TARA CHAND LABANA MALE MBC39187 129.5290 YESKANTA

249536 PAHPA RAM SAHI RAM JAT MALE OBC39188 129.5290 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

417733 SANJAY KUMAR CARPENTER HEMRAJ CARPENTER MALE OBC39189 129.5290 DHAPU BAI

268473 POOJA TIWARI NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN39190 129.5290 MADHU SHARMA

425315 RAHUL KUMAR ROHITASHVA KUMAR MALE OBC39191 129.5290 MANI DEVI

379592 NADEEM CHOUPDAR MOHAMMAD ABDUL AJEEJ MALE OBC39192 129.5290 FARIDA BANO

304611 MANJU NANDLAL FEMALE OBC39193 129.5290 BALWANTI

613040 KAUSHAL YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC39194 129.5290 MANJU DEVI

583522 NIKUL DARJI MANISH DARJI MALE OBC39195 129.5290 YESBHAVNA DARJI

206529 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE SC39196 129.5290 ANITA DEVI

229629 PREM KUMAR DURGA DATT MIDAL MALE SC39197 129.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

411698 NARESH CHANDRA PAREEK BHEEKHA RAM MALE SC39198 129.5290 PYAREE DEVI

221846 RAHUL JATOLIYA DEVRAJ JATOLIYA MALE SC39199 129.5290 KAMLESH JATOLIYA

173258 AASHISH GERA GULSHAN GERA MALE EWS39200 129.5290 NEELAM GERA

555888 VIJAY SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS39201 129.5290 BHANWARI DEVI

424185 KAVITA SAINI TARACHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC39202 129.5290 MANJU DEVI

460033 URVASHEE CHOUDHARY BABU RAM FEMALE OBC39203 129.5290 PAPPU CHOUDHARY

387653 NITESH BUWAVAT PRABHU LAL BUWAVAT MALE SC39204 129.5290 INDIRA DEVI

630565 SAHIL SWAMI SUBHASH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC39205 129.5290 SOMLATA DEVI

625239 SUNDER SINGH MAN SINGH MALE MBC39206 129.5290 SAMALA

360633 HIMANSHI NARUKA JAI SINGH NARUKA FEMALE GEN39207 129.5290 PINTU KANWAR

436650 SHANTI LAL GANESHA RAM MALE OBC39208 129.5290 RAMKU DEVI

350754 AJAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC39209 129.5290 SARITA DEVI

470867 GEETA KUMARI MEENA MOHAR SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST39210 129.5290 LAKHAN BAI MEENA

364984 KAMAL CHOUDHARY SHAITAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39211 129.5290 SUSHILA DEVI

516861 SATYAVEER SINGH RAJPUROHIT ARJUN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS39212 129.5290 RANJAN KANWAR

619329 KAILASH RAM DERU LADU RAM DERU MALE OBC39213 129.5290 PANCHI DEVI

201448 AJAHARUDDIN KHAN SAMSUDDIN KHAN MALE EWS39214 129.5290 RIJWANA

603708 DEEPAK PATIDAR TAJENG PATIDAR MALE GEN39215 129.5290 YESRAMILA PATIDAR

211968 JYOTI KUMARI VAISHNAV JAGDISH CHANDRA VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC39216 129.5290 RATANI DEVI

199400 RITIK CHAUDHARY SOVARAN SINGH MALE OBC39217 129.5290 SHYAMVATI

386616 ROHAN KUMAR MEENA RADHEY SHYAM MEENA MALE ST39218 129.5290 SARIMAN DEVI

500040 TARISH KHAN AKHLAKH AHMAD MALE EWS39219 129.5290 NAZEEYA BEGUM

490553 SHIV SINGH GURJAR CHANDAN SINGH MALE MBC39220 129.5290 SONBAI GURJAR

621378 SURENDRA CHOYAL PRABHURAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39221 129.5290 YASHODA DEVI

364329 MOHAN LAL SAINI BOOLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC39222 129.5109 SUMITRA DEVI

294101 HEMANT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE GEN39223 129.5109 RENU AGARWAL

168825 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI PREM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC39224 129.5109 DULARI DEVI

548747 SANTOSH GEELA GOPAL LAL GEELA FEMALE OBC39225 129.5109 BIMALA DEVI

458413 PADAMA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC39226 129.5109 SHANTI DEVI

335207 PAWAN SHARMA RAMNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS39227 129.5109 LALITA DEVI

297560 JALENDER SINGH KALA SINGH MALE SC39228 129.5109 RAJ KOUR

426245 SEETA RAM SWAMI RAGHUNATH PRASAD MALE OBC39229 129.5109 LAXMI DEVI
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239788 TANU SHREE PUNDIR BUDDHI PRAKASH PUNDIR FEMALE GEN39230 129.5109 NIRMALA PUNDIR

286127 POOJA SHARMA MADAN LAL FEMALE EWS39231 129.5109  DIVSUMAN DEVI

139439 AJIT PALARIYA OMPRAKASH PALARIYA MALE OBC39232 129.5109 SONI DEVI

408595 DHARMENDAR KUMAR MULTANA RAM MALE OBC39233 129.5109 NAVLI DEVI

511237 LAXMAN BHURA RAM MALE OBC39234 129.5109 PARMESHWARI

518491 PURUSHOTTAM CHUNNILAL MALE OBC39235 129.5109 KAJU

138742 KAMLESH KUMAR JANGID SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC39236 129.5109 MADHU BALA

511246 YOGESH BHANWAR LAL MAKAD MALE OBC39237 129.5109 MUNNI DEVI

336321 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA KALYAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS39238 129.5109 PARWATI DEVI

447325 VIKRAM SANKHLA NEMA RAM MALE OBC39239 129.5109 SANTU DEVI

369853 SEETA PRAJAPAT HANUMAN SAHAY FEMALE OBC39240 129.5109 GUDDI DEVI

196014 RAHUL TIWARI CHANDRA KANT SHARMA MALE EWS39241 129.5109 MADHU KUMARI

186640 MISHRIMAL LICHCHHA RAM MALE SC39242 129.5109 BANTALI DEVI

538018 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA MALE ST39243 129.5109 RAMPATI DEVI

200978 ANEESHA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR JINDAL FEMALE EWS39244 129.5109 NISHA JINDAL

612250 VIKASH GURJAR DEVI SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC39245 129.5109 HEERA DEVI

239287 CHANDRA PRAKASH YOGI KHOOB RAJ YOGI MALE OBC39246 129.5109 VIMLA BAI

345994 VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS39247 129.5109 SUNITA DEVI

600105 SURENDRA KUMAR HANSA RAM MALE OBC39248 129.5109 GODAVARI DEVI

304685 ASHOK KUMAR ROHTASH MALE OBC39249 129.5109 VIMLA

436974 PRAKASH VISHNOI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC39250 129.5109 MOHANI DEVI

169909 DEVANSH SINGHAL VISHNU KUMAR MALE GEN39251 129.5109 MIRA

476516 AJAY MEENA RAM BABU MEENA MALE ST39252 129.5109 HANSI BAI

467277 TEJA RAM BENIWAL DERAM RAM MALE OBC39253 129.5109 LEELA DEVI

399886 VIKRAM SINGH BHARTIYA HARICHARAN JOGI MALE OBC39254 129.5109 VIRMA JOGI

286940 RAJENDRA MANIRAM NAI MALE OBC39255 129.5109 RUKAMANI DEVI

419242 AJAY KUMAR HAWA SINGH MALE SC39256 129.5109 GUDDI DEVI

579938 KOSHAL PATIDAR PARESH PATIDAR MALE GEN39257 129.5109 YESRANJANA PATIDAR

246226 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN39258 129.5109 YESMANJU KUNWAR

233780 MANOJ BISHNOI BANWARI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC39259 129.5109 KANTA DEVI

137044 HIMANSHU PRAJAPAT KALU PRAJAPAT MALE OBC39260 129.5109 MANJU DEVI

151043 LAXMAN SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC39261 129.4928 BHANWARI DEVI

172962 ISHAB ALI BASEER KHAN MALE OBC39262 129.4928 BANO

496317 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS39263 129.4928 PREM BAI

122995 VIKAS KUMAR JAKHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC39264 129.4928 SANTOSH DEVI

414365 DEVI LAL BAJRANG LAL MALE SC39265 129.4928 BASANTI BAI

419473 MANOJ KUMAR JEEWAN PURI MALE OBC39266 129.4928 MUNNI DEVI

190712 MANOJ KUMAR TEJ PAL SINGH MALE ST39267 129.4928 RAM PATI

237928 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST39268 129.4928 RAM RAMESH MEENA

149660 SUDARSHAN GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC39269 129.4928 DHAPU DEVI

365560 MUKESH KHAIDIYA MOOL CHAND KHAIDIYA MALE SC39270 129.4928 KAJODRI DEVI

356048 SURESH KUMAR NAGAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD NAGAR MALE SC39271 129.4928 SANTOSH DEVI

315664 MAHESH KUMAR SHUBHKARAN MALE OBC39272 129.4928 BHANWARI DEVI

240395 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST39273 129.4928 NATI BAI

314413 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV HUKAM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC39274 129.4928 SANTOSH DEVI

517980 HIMANSHU MALVIYA KHIMRAJ MALE OBC39275 129.4928 LALITA

165560 RAVIKANT SAINI OMPRAKSH SAINI MALE OBC39276 129.4928 SHANTI DEVI

192820 GAURAB SINGH DARAB SINGH MALE SC39277 129.4928 LONG SHREE

489323 NARENDRA KUMAR SAMARIYA SHANKAR LAL SAMARIYA MALE SC39278 129.4928 SANTOSH DEVI

488830 BHAIROO LAL GURJAR RAMAVATAR GURJAR MALE MBC39279 129.4928 PREM DEVI

382920 SANJAY MEENA MALKHAN MEENA MALE ST39280 129.4928 RAMA DEVI

296787 AMIT SHARMA DHARMPAL SHARMA MALE EWS39281 129.4928 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

356919 PRIYANKA KASWAN SUBHASH CHANDRA KASWAN FEMALE OBC39282 129.4928 RAJBALA KASWAN

236097 KESHAV SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS39283 129.4928 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

247676 RAHUL SEN BHERU LAL SEN MALE OBC39284 129.4928 BINDU SEN

467039 HARIVALLABH PRAJAPATI AMRIT LAL MALE OBC39285 129.4928 PISTA DEVI

615991 PINKY YADAV HEMRAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC39286 129.4928 SAROJ DEVI

129785 JITENDRA TETARWAL RIDDHA RAM MALE OBC39287 129.4928 NARU DEVI

228950 RAHUL SHARMA RAMKISHAN MALE GEN39288 129.4928 BHANWARI DEVI

290459 VIKASH KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC39289 129.4928 DROPTI DEVI
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544843 HANSHA BAJIYA BAHADUR BAJIYA FEMALE OBC39290 129.4928 JHUMA DEVI

592649 JUGAL SUTHAR KALPESH SUTHAR MALE OBC39291 129.4928 YESSHARDA DEVI

365323 LOKESH SHARMA GORDHAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN39292 129.4928 MANBHAR DEVI SHARMA

337036 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC39293 129.4928 SHANTI DEVI

125839 BHEEMRAJ MALI HAJARI MALI MALE OBC39294 129.4928 SITA DEVI MALI

307546 VIJAYPAL RAJENDRA PARSAD MALE SC39295 129.4928 ROSHNI

458493 JYOTI SUTHAR SOHANLAL FEMALE OBC39296 129.4928 BHANWARI DEVI

505876 JYOTI RAJPUROHIT MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS39297 129.4928 SHANTI KANWAR

133362 MANOJ KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC39298 129.4928 VIDYA DEVI

239972 KHUSHRAJ GURJAR MAHAVEER GURJAR MALE MBC39299 129.4928 SANTOSH GURJAR

468075 VIKRAM SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE EWS39300 129.4928 MADHU KANWAR

551132 SOPA RAM REBARI ROMAJA MALE MBC39301 129.4928 LAXMI DEVI

258662 ROHIT SONI RAJESH SONI MALE OBC39302 129.4928 MEENA SONI

293407 PRIYANKA PATTIR MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE SC39303 129.4928 JAMNA DEVI

424470 JYOTISANA VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC39304 129.4928 ANITA DEVI

419262 RITIK KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC39305 129.4928 SAROJ DEVI

452649 Abhishek Vishnoi Mangi Lal MALE OBC39306 129.4928 BABY DEVI

508000 PREM KUMAR HAJARI RAM MALE OBC39307 129.4928 INDIRA DEVI

255827 SUMAN RANWAN MAMRAJ FEMALE OBC39308 129.4928 MUNNI DEVI

452436 SANJAY PRATAP CHOUDHARY PAPA RAM DUDI MALE OBC39309 129.4928 MAMTA DEVI

299626 LAVINA MANDEEP MATORIA FEMALE OBC39310 129.4928 BRIJESH

526984 SHREEPAL JANI PUSHKAR NARAYAN JANI MALE EWS39311 129.4746 KANTA DEVI

418119 MANISH KUMAR PATIDAR RAMEH CHAND MALE OBC39312 129.4746 GAYATRI BAI

124442 SANJU CHOUDHARY NAND RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC39313 129.4746 MOHINI DEVI

627719 DHARMENDRA SINGH CHANDIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC39314 129.4746 DEVO DEVI

217228 TEENA CHOUDHARY JAT HARI PRAKASH JAT FEMALE OBC39315 129.4746 INDRA DEVI

185868 BHAGWAN DAS SHIV LAL MALE SC39316 129.4746 BASANTI DEVI

387017 SHANKAR MEHTA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEHTA MALE EWS39317 129.4746 SHANTI MEHTA

237359 DHARMANDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN39318 129.4746 BHANWARI BAI

433265 RATAN SINGH MALAM SINGH MALE EWS39319 129.4746 UGAM KANWAR

154763 NEHA SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN39320 129.4746 PREETI SHARMA

330509 NAVEEN SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS39321 129.4746 USHA DEVI SHARMA

543216 NEHA CHOUDHARY JHABHAR MAL FEMALE OBC39322 129.4746 SUNITA DEVI

368666 SITA MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST39323 129.4746 KAUSHALYA DEVI

182941 SATISH JATAV CHANDRA PRAKASH JATAV MALE SC39324 129.4746 SANTOSH BAI

139345 SHYAM PRATAP SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS39325 129.4746 BHANWAR KANWAR

386143 TEENA YADAV BADRI NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC39326 129.4746 RAJU DEVI

623131 SHERA RAM KUWAD BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC39327 129.4746 KAILA DEVI

194921 GAURAV SHARMA POORAN PRTAP SHARAMA MALE EWS39328 129.4746 VIMLESH SHARMA

338840 ANKIT MEENA KANA RAM MEENA MALE ST39329 129.4746 KALYANI DEVI

500337 RAKESH KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD  KUMAWAT MALE OBC39330 129.4746 SAMPATI DEVI

420156 KOMAL RATAN SINGH FEMALE OBC39331 129.4746 KRISHNA DEVI

561778 PUSHPENDRA CHOUDHARY KEDAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39332 129.4746 SUMITRA DEVI

176725 RIDDHI DWIVEDI KAMLESH DWIVEDI FEMALE EWS39333 129.4746 YESGEETA DWIVEDI

439873 JAY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC39334 129.4746 SARUPI DEVI

208548 RAJESH KUMAR CHHIPA SHIV CHANDRA CHHIPA MALE OBC39335 129.4565 GITA DEVI

424615 ANUJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC39336 129.4565 VIMLA DEVI

464370 SHANKER LAL KACHHAWAH JETHA RAM KACHHAWAH MALE OBC39337 129.4565 SURAJ KANWAR

616477 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC39338 129.4565 RAM PYARI

126001 AKASH KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC39339 129.4565 SARITA DEVI

126551 RAM NIWAS BHANWAR LAL MALE SC39340 129.4565 BIDAMI DEVI

544769 SUMAN BAJIYA BHINWA RAM BAJIYA FEMALE OBC39341 129.4565 BIRDI DEVI

291917 USHA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC39342 129.4565 INDRAWATI DEVI

319895 PRIYA SAINI BANSHEE DHAR SAINI FEMALE OBC39343 129.4565 SARITA DEVI

553687 REKHA SAINI BHERU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC39344 129.4565 SURTA DEVI

333080 RAJENDRA YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC39345 129.4565 SHANTI DEVI

561161 VIVEK DADHICH SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS39346 129.4565 REKHA DADHICH

129937 NAND KISHORE GANESH RAM MALE EWS39347 129.4565 BHAGIRATHI DEVI

167156 HEMANT KUMAR SHRI RAM MALE SC39348 129.4565 SITA DEVI

342009 PUSKAR SINGH JAT LALA RAM BARA MALE OBC39349 129.4565 KESHRI DEVI
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196830 RAJAT AGRAWAL PREMCHAND AGRAWAL MALE EWS39350 129.4565 MEENA AGRAWAL

472898 SANJEETA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST39351 129.4565 MUKTI DEVI

458018 SHIVANI RATHORE NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN39352 129.4565 RENU KANWAR

501094 MONU KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE SC39353 129.4565 DHAPU BAI

575298 SHILPA JAT MOHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC39354 129.4565 LALI BAI

190407 HIMANSHU SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE SC39355 129.4565 GEETA DEVI

317465 RITESH SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA MALE GEN39356 129.4565 CHHOTI DEVI SHARMA

454592 VIKRAM SUMERMAL MALE EWS39357 129.4565 KAMLA DEVI

605385 NARESH KUMAR PALIWAL TEJRAJ MALE EWS39358 129.4565 MUNNI DEVI

242197 MASHAHUD PINJARA BABU PINJARA MALE OBC39359 129.4565 SAIDA BANU

388946 AADITYA MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA MALE ST39360 129.4565 KAILASHI DEVI

439031 HEMANT KISHORI LAL MALE EWS39361 129.4565 TEEPU DEVI

238293 MAHIMA RATHOR RAJENDRA RATHOR FEMALE OBC39362 129.4565 RUKMANI BAI

405507 NISHA SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS39363 129.4565 RUKMANI SHARMA

409213 HIMMAT SINGH PREMSINGH MALE OBC39364 129.4565 GULAB KANWAR

617043 POOJA NAIN MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC39365 129.4565 LEELA DEVI

503391 ARJUN RAM BHADU HARSUKH RAM BHADU MALE OBC39366 129.4565 GEETA DEVI

573353 SHIVANEE LAKSHKAR JAGDISH LAKSHKAR FEMALE OBC39367 129.4565 VEENA LAKSHKAR

623469 AJAY KUMAR BARIYA BHANWAR LAL BARIYA MALE SC39368 129.4565 GANGA DEVI

531069 PADAM SINGH GURJAR BASRAM GURJAR MALE MBC39369 129.4565 RAMKANYA DEVI

325697 NEETU SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS39370 129.4565 KAMLA DEVI

379207 RAVI KUMAR RAMJAS MALE OBC39371 129.4565 SAROJ DEVI

496790 NARENDRA KUSHWAHA RAMSWAROOP KUSHWAHA MALE OBC39372 129.4565 NANDU BAI

409450 MAYA HEERA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC39373 129.4565 MIRGON DEVI

307196 RAVINA KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC39374 129.4565 KRISHNA DEVI

166414 SONU UDAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC39375 129.4565 SHYAMKALA

332191 AJEET SOHAN SINGH MALE MBC39376 129.4565 MAMTA DEVI

301637 SHALU ATMA RAM FEMALE SC39377 129.4565 SALMA

154598 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGID DINESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC39378 129.4565 SEEMA DEVI

141241 ASHOK DHAYAL GOPAL RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC39379 129.4565 MEENA KUMARI

421249 BALBIR SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC39380 129.4384 MOHNI DEVI

505294 MANISH VISHNOI KALURAM VISHNOI MALE OBC39381 129.4384 SUSHILA VISHNOI

323523 PAVAN KUMAR BHAT GAJANAND BHAT MALE OBC39382 129.4384 PUSHPA DEVI

583311 KAPIL CHOUBISA GAJENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN39383 129.4384 YESKANTA DEVI

200397 LALIT KUMAR SONI OMPRAKASH SONI MALE OBC39384 129.4384 MAHA DEVI SONI

203458 UDAYBHAN GIRI SURESH GIRI MALE OBC39385 129.4384 BAIKUNTI DEVI

437453 DAULAT KHATRI KHIMA RAJ KHATRI MALE EWS39386 129.4384 MEERA DEVI

517627 DEEPAK CHOUHAN BABULAL MALE SC39387 129.4384 MANJU DEVI

253809 HARI RAM GODARA PATRAM GODARA MALE OBC39388 129.4384 VIDYA DEVI

162812 PUNEET SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS39389 129.4384 JAGWATI DEVI

309166 AJAY KUMAR SANWAR MAL REGAR MALE SC39390 129.4384 BHATERI DEVI

564927 SORAJ GURJAR HANS RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC39391 129.4384 MATHURA DEVI

462064 GUMA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE OBC39392 129.4384 SUA DEVI

294581 HARPREET SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE OBC39393 129.4384 KULDEEP KAUR

297053 PARMOD KUMAR HARISH CHANDAR MALE SC39394 129.4384 JAMANA DEVI

414256 KULDEEP MEENA BHEEMRAJ MALE ST39395 129.4384 RAJU BAI

194237 HEMANT KUMAR SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS39396 129.4384 MITHLESH

224980 PREMLAL BISHNOI PRITHVIRAJ BISHNOI MALE OBC39397 129.4384 KAMLA DEVI

309497 MANINDER BEG RAJ MALE OBC39398 129.4384 VIMLA

156506 DINESH KHATANA BALBEER SINGH MALE MBC39399 129.4384 DHOLI DEVI

364443 TARUNA KANWER VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN39400 129.4384 PINKI KANWER

201680 KHUSHI POORAN SINGH FEMALE OBC39401 129.4384 SUSHMA DEVI

317695 MEENAKSHI PANCHOLI PAPPU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS39402 129.4384 DURGA DEVI

362992 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC39403 129.4384 HEERA DEVI

325695 UMESH MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST39404 129.4384 RAMPAYRI DEVI

399257 KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS39405 129.4384 SONI DEVI

499048 NUTAN KUMAR JANGID HEMRAJ JANGID MALE OBC39406 129.4384 VIDHYA DEVI

323813 AMIT HAWA SINGH MALE OBC39407 129.4384 SHARMILA

464765 CHANDER PRAKASH JAKHAR MANI RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC39408 129.4384 SANTOSH

352677 LAXMI KUMARI YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC39409 129.4384 PUSHPA DEVI
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622237 RAMWATAR KUMAWAT BALURAM MALE OBC39410 129.4384 GEETA DEVI

386663 NAMIT CHATURVEDI RAMESHWAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS39411 129.4384 MEENA CHATURVEDI

540549 KARISHMA SAINI GOVIND RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC39412 129.4384 SARITA DEVI

159569 DINESH JAT CHETRAM JAT MALE OBC39413 129.4384 MEENA DEVI

524734 RAVI KHATIK SAMPAT LAL KHATIK MALE SC39414 129.4384 NEEMA DEVI

145966 RAMESH SAINI CHOUTH MAL SAINI MALE OBC39415 129.4384 SAVITRI DEVI

370627 MAYANK REWAR HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC39416 129.4384 SAVITRI

541773 NISHA YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC39417 129.4384 JHIMKI DEVI

456073 PRIYANKA RAM CHANDRA FEMALE OBC39418 129.4384 SANJU

344971 SAURABH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN39419 129.4203 MEERA SHARMA

316064 ANURAG TIWARI SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS39420 129.4203 SEEMA DEVI

383137 VIRENDRA KUMAR SAINI GOPAL SINGH SAINI MALE OBC39421 129.4203 RAMKALI DEVI

322407 BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAHADUR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS39422 129.4203 SAMPAT KANWAR

300062 RAVINDER KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC39423 129.4203 SANTOSH DEVI

467676 PREM SINGH GHEWAR SINGH MALE EWS39424 129.4203 DARIYAV KANWAR

354536 SITA RAM GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC39425 129.4203 KESANTA DEVI GURJAR

576640 ARJUN KUMAR JEENGAR BABU LAL MALE SC39426 129.4203 GEETA DEVI

608501 SWATI FULWARI PREM RAI FULWARI FEMALE SC39427 129.4203 GEETA FULWARI

326116 HARISH KUMAR INDRAJ SINGH MALE SC39428 129.4203 PREM LATA DEVI

431612 SHARAVAN KUMAR KUIYARAM MALE OBC39429 129.4203 GEETA DEVI

203124 DANVEER SINGH VEERI SINGH MALE OBC39430 129.4203 PUSHPA DEVI

512486 KIRAN BANJARA JORA RAM BANJARA FEMALE MBC39431 129.4203 PAPPI DEVI

430130 PREETI CHAHAR HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC39432 129.4203 SAROJ DEVI

311894 SHEETAL GIRI JEET SINGH GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC39433 129.4203 NEELAM

197021 AKASH DALCHAND MALE SC39434 129.4203 MANJU DEVI

417317 SHIVAM MALAV BAL MUKUND MALAV MALE OBC39435 129.4203 RUKHMANI BAI

167849 DEVENDRA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR MALE MBC39436 129.4203 KUSHUMA DEVI

130580 RAJENDRA BHINCHAR PEMA RAM BHINCHAR MALE OBC39437 129.4203 INDRA DEVI

596250 NILESH KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST39438 129.4203 YESSHEELA DEVI

187294 URMILA BHURA RAM FEMALE OBC39439 129.4203 PEMEE DEVI

503705 RAM MURTI SONI SURENDRA KUMAR SONI MALE OBC39440 129.4203 BALI DEVI

184095 DUSHYANT KUMAR MALAV HANSRAJ MALAV MALE OBC39441 129.4203 NIRMALA BAI

354433 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BHAURI LAL MEENA MALE ST39442 129.4203 NANGI DEVI

438232 SUBHASH BHOLA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC39443 129.4203 SANTOSH

292977 DEVENDER KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC39444 129.4203 BIMALA DEVI

206860 ROHIT KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC39445 129.4203 SHYAMVATI DEVI

159180 AJIT SINGH PRAJAPAT RAM AVTAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC39446 129.4203 RATNA DEVI

365231 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY GANGARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39447 129.4203 SOHNI DEVI

408772 SOHAN SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE GEN39448 129.4203 PREM KANWAR

416098 SANDHYA PATIDAR BALRAM PATIDAR FEMALE OBC39449 129.4203 MANJU LATA PATIDAR

166740 SACHIN BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC39450 129.4203 DHOLI DEVI

215810 VIJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT SAJJAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS39451 129.4203 LAD KANWAR

345396 TANNU MEENA MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST39452 129.4203 MAMTA DEVI MEENA

339000 LAXMI NARAYAN SOHAN LAL MALE OBC39453 129.4203 HANMANI DEVI

555815 GOPAL LAL DEVATWAL PRAHALAD REGAR MALE SC39454 129.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

622430 SHAKTI SINGH SHEKHAWAT RICHHPAL SINGH MALE EWS39455 129.4022 PREAM KANWAR

221068 OM PRAKASH MULARAM MALE OBC39456 129.4022 BAGTAWARI DEVI

438357 MONIKA PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC39457 129.4022  DIVMANJU PRAJAPAT

485710 YOGESH PRAJAPATI MODU LAL MALE OBC39458 129.4022 PARWATI BAI

330850 SURESH KUMAR SAINI BANAWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC39459 129.4022 PATASI DEVI

552836 MANT RAM MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST39460 129.4022 RAJANTI DEVI

484865 ABHISHEK GUPTA RADHEYSHYAM GUPTA MALE GEN39461 129.4022 SUNITA GUPTA

432286 NIRMA VISHNOI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC39462 129.4022 MOHANI DEVI

297567 ROHIT KUMAR SHANKER LAL MALE OBC39463 129.4022 KAMLA DEVI

147825 MANISH GENA RAJENDER GENA MALE OBC39464 129.4022 SHEELA DEVI

281510 ROHIT KUMAR DINESH MALE GEN39465 129.4022 LAXMI DEVI

147277 RINKU NETAR RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC39466 129.4022 AJODHYA DEVI

451078 DILIP PURI RATAN PURI MALE OBC39467 129.4022 HAVA DEVI

369883 KUSUM MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA FEMALE ST39468 129.4022 PARAS DEVI MEENA

463365 VIKRAM SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC39469 129.4022 PARMA DEVI
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162940 NEELAM SAINI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC39470 129.4022 YASHODA

425961 VIKAS KUMAR ASHA RAM MALE OBC39471 129.4022 SARITA DEVI

480660 RAMAKANT GURJAR TOTARAM GURJAR MALE MBC39472 129.4022 KESHANTA DEVI

280504 ANISHA ATMARAM FEMALE OBC39473 129.4022 ANGOORI DEVI

194583 SUMIT KUMAR VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC39474 129.4022 RAMRATTI

526475 ADITYA SHRIMALI SANTOSH SHARMA MALE EWS39475 129.4022 VIJAYLAXMI

374681 KARAN MEENA KAJODMAL MEENA MALE ST39476 129.4022 LAXMI DEVI

617289 SITA RAM MEGHAWANSHI PREMA RAM MEGHAWANSHI MALE SC39477 129.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

335675 SURENDRA KUMAR JALUTHRIYA CHOTHMAL JALUTHRIYA MALE SC39478 129.4022 NANDU DEVI

628632 YUVRAJ SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH MALE OBC39479 129.4022 RESHAM DEVI

300000 LALITA BANWARI LAL FEMALE EWS39480 129.4022 VINOD

250948 POONAM PRAJAPAT PARTHVI RAJ PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC39481 129.4022 MANJU DEVI

127371 RAJ NANDNI RAJESH FEMALE SC39482 129.4022 ANITA

360539 HARI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39483 129.4022 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY

197058 AKSHAY BHARADWAJ HARISH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN39484 129.4022 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

440847 JITENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR JETHA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC39485 129.4022 SAMATA DEVI

408905 RAVI SHANKAR LALA RAM MALE OBC39486 129.4022 KHEMI

430959 ANIL SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC39487 129.4022 SAROJ DEVI

484482 DILKHUSH MEENA GHAMANDI LAL MEENA MALE ST39488 129.4022 RUKMANI DEVI

267889 ANURADHA SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE GEN39489 129.4022 VIMLESH SHARMA

290343 JASVEER SINGH LAL CHAND MALE SC39490 129.4022 GURMEET KAUR

547311 KOMAL KANWAR UMED SINGH KARNAWAT FEMALE OBC39491 129.4022 USHA KANWAR

123471 ABHISHEK SINGH RATHORE GAJPAL SINGH MALE EWS39492 129.4022 NAND KANWAR

291957 CHIMANA RAM KANA RAM MALE SC39493 129.3841 MEGHA DEVI

404199 NARENDRA KUMAR BAJADOLIYA BANSHIDHAR BAJADOLIYA MALE OBC39494 129.3841 EXMJAMUNA DEVI

385206 LAL CHAND PRAHALAD SINGH MALE SC39495 129.3841 SAMPATI DEVI

355613 SUMER SINGH CHOUDHARY RAM KARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39496 129.3841 GOPI DEVI

295618 MANGU SINGH OM SINGH MALE EWS39497 129.3841 SAROJ KUNWAR

485708 RITU KUMARI CHHIPA RAJESH KUMAR CHHIPA FEMALE OBC39498 129.3841 GAYATRI DEVI

283987 KULDEEP KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC39499 129.3841 MANOHARI DEVI

123086 ASHU SHARMA PURUSHOTAM MALE EWS39500 129.3841 MANJU DEVI

622381 SAVITA SARAN KALU RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC39501 129.3841 SAMPAT DEVI

221308 ASHISH KASWAN JETHARAM KASWAN MALE OBC39502 129.3841 MADHU KASWAN

604902 PRAKASH RAM DEENA RAM MALE OBC39503 129.3841 BHANWARAI DEVI

479229 DHARASINGH MALI RAMKHILADI MALI MALE OBC39504 129.3841 KESHANTA DEVI

298472 Bhagwana Ram Utama Ram MALE SC39505 129.3841 SUSHEELA

144163 HITESH SAINI PREMCHAND SAINI MALE OBC39506 129.3841 PREMLATA SAINI

444382 NARAYAN KUMAR DARGA RAM MALE SC39507 129.3841 MAFARI DEVI

346729 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI SURAJ MAL SAINI MALE OBC39508 129.3841 ASHA DEVI

141905 MADAN LAL KUMAWAT DEEPA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC39509 129.3841 NARAYANI DEVI

438428 VIJAY PAL SHANKARA RAM MALE OBC39510 129.3841 KESU DEVI

222238 OM PRAKASH SONI BHAIRU RAM SONI MALE OBC39511 129.3841 DALI DEVI

136553 RAMJAN ALI ASGAR ALI MALE OBC39512 129.3841 JAIDA BANO

431422 DINESH KUMAR DOONGAR RAM MALE OBC39513 129.3841 BHANWARI DEVI

229601 DEVKARAN JAT SANWARA RAM JAT MALE OBC39514 129.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

353815 SITARAM CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39515 129.3841 JASKANWAR DEVI

363528 AMIT KUMAR RAM JI LAL MALE OBC39516 129.3841 RAM PYARI DEVI

302767 MONIKA KEDAR NATH SAHARAN FEMALE OBC39517 129.3841 RAJKUMARI

221438 MUKUL SONI RAMESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC39518 129.3841 ASHA SONI

353377 AJAY KUMAR MEENA NEMEECHAND MEENA MALE ST39519 129.3841 BARFI BAI MEENA

238445 PRAGATI SAINI PRAMOD SAINI FEMALE OBC39520 129.3841 MANJU SAINI

455966 MANISH SOLANKI PUKH RAJ MALE OBC39521 129.3841 KRISHNA

124573 MAHESH MAWALIYA JHABAR MAL MALE OBC39522 129.3841 SAJNA DEVI

505044 JAITA RAM SINWER BHAGWANA RAM SINWER MALE OBC39523 129.3841 SAMPU DEVI

630832 SAJID KHAN SAHAB DEEN MALE OBC39524 129.3841 RAHISAN

540748 SEEMA CHOUDHARY JHABAR SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC39525 129.3841 SUMITRA DEVI

232582 BHAWANI SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS39526 129.3841 ACHCHHAN KANWAR

382679 GAJENDRA DHURIYA RAMESHWAR PRASAD DHURIYA MALE SC39527 129.3841 KALAWATI DEVI

371520 SWAMI NITYANAND ATRAY MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN39528 129.3841 SUMITRA SHARMA

145275 VINOD KUMAR SHRI KRISHNA MALE SC39529 129.3841 SOHANI DEVI
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485633 MAHENDRA KUMAR MALI SECRETARI MALI MALE OBC39530 129.3841 NABBI DEVI

406810 DEEPAK BALMA RAM MALE SC39531 129.3841 TULCHHI DEVI

230563 LAKHVINDERA SINGH HARBANS SINGH MALE OBC39532 129.3841 SUNITA DEVI

444558 RAM PAL PANCHA RAM MALE OBC39533 129.3841 SHOHANI DEVI

358211 ANITA MEENA GULLA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST39534 129.3841 NANGI DEVI

160683 SUNEEL KUMAR RAMAN LAL MALE SC39535 129.3841 SUMAN DEVI

430909 SANJAY KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC39536 129.3841 KOSHLYA DEVI

510784 MANJU BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC39537 129.3841 MUNNI DEVI

394230 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA SHARWAN KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC39538 129.3841 PREM DEVI

600903 ROHIT SISODIYA DINESH SISODIYA MALE SC39539 129.3841 KALAWATI DEVI

453792 VISHNU KUMAR BHANVARA RAM MALE MBC39540 129.3841 SHOHANI

514395 VIKRAM KUMAR SAMARAM MALE OBC39541 129.3841 AMLI DEVI

409520 KHETA RAM LUNA RAM MALE SC39542 129.3841 KAMALA DEVI

363965 ANKIT KUMAR JAIPRAKASH MALE OBC39543 129.3841 SUSHILA DEVI

232401 CHANCHAL GAUR MOOL CHAND GAUR FEMALE EWS39544 129.3841 ANJU GAUR

462234 VIRENDRA KUMAR RIDMAL RAM MALE OBC39545 129.3841 DHANNI DEVI

550050 ADHA SURYABHAN GHANSHYAM SINGH JI MALE OBC39546 129.3841 REKHA KUNWAR

204475 SURAJ SINGH KAPTAN SINGH MALE MBC39547 129.3841 LAXMI DEVI

607070 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS39548 129.3841 HEM KANWAR

581015 PRATIK BAMANIYA GANESH LAL BAMANIYA MALE ST39549 129.3841 YESLAXMI BAMANIYA

312714 KAVITA CHOUDHARY RAM DAYAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC39550 129.3841 TEEJA DEVI

320465 MEENU SHARMA PHALAD JANGID FEMALE OBC39551 129.3659 PUSHPA DEVI

355570 DEVESH KUMAR LAXMINARAYAN MALE EWS39552 129.3659 KUSMA DEVI

622000 OMENDRA MANIDHAR MANOHAR SINGH MANIDHAR MALE OBC39553 129.3659 PREM KANWAR

609410 RAHUL YADAV BADRI PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC39554 129.3659 KAMLA DEVI YADAV

420526 VINOD KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC39555 129.3659 KITAB DEVI

379228 NAVNEET SINGH GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC39556 129.3659 GITA DEVI

580562 MANGERAM KRISHAN KUMAR MALE GEN39557 129.3659 SURSATI

408646 JETHA RAM AIDAN RAM MALE OBC39558 129.3659 PANNY DEVI

553111 RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHARY SHIVJIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39559 129.3659 TULSI DEVI

156026 NEETU SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC39560 129.3659 CHAMELI DEVI

218259 SHANKAR LAL JAT DEVI LAL JAT MALE OBC39561 129.3659 PUSHPA DEVI

627341 NARENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC39562 129.3659 HEERO DEVI

300533 SUSHIL KUMAR INDRAJ MALE OBC39563 129.3659 SANTOSH DEVI

195856 SACHIN KUMAR SHYODAN SINGH MALE MBC39564 129.3659 KESHO

502773 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI RAMDEV SAINI MALE OBC39565 129.3659 SANTOSH BAI

209134 VIKAS JAT SITARAM JAT MALE OBC39566 129.3659 BHURI DEVI

251244 AFTAB KHAN ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC39567 129.3659 MAKSUD BANO

143159 RAKESH JUNAWA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC39568 129.3659 SUNDAR DEVI

122985 NARENDRA GHARSI RAM MALE OBC39569 129.3659 KAMALA DEVI

324645 HITESH KUMAR DAX TARACHAND DAX MALE OBC39570 129.3659 KAMEREE DEVI

277620 SAGAR PATIDAR TAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC39571 129.3659 YESSUSHEELA PATIDAR

559204 DHARAM SINGH MEENA HARPHOOL MEENA MALE ST39572 129.3659 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

381204 RAKESH GODARA RAMPRASAD JAT MALE OBC39573 129.3659 KAILASHI DEVI

511729 ANJU KUMARI RANJEET RAM FEMALE SC39574 129.3659 BHANWARI DEVI

218473 AJEET SINGH BHATI RAMESHWAR SINGH MALE OBC39575 129.3659 SAROJ KANWAR

493735 ABHISHEK SWAMI CHOTHMAL MALE OBC39576 129.3659 LDCPCHANDA BAI

445073 NARESH KUMAR SUJANA RAM MALE OBC39577 129.3659 KAMLA DEVI

185392 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MAGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39578 129.3659 VANU DEVI

420047 SAROJ KANWAR SAMDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS39579 129.3659 VIMLA KANWAR

232922 SUNIL CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39580 129.3659 VIMLA DEVI

199206 AMAN KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE SC39581 129.3659 SUNITA DEVI

137888 POOJA GENA SHYAM SUNDAR GENA FEMALE OBC39582 129.3659 SEETA DEVI

627432 RAGHVENDRA SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE MBC39583 129.3659 MITHLESH

618080 ANKIT PAREEK SURESH PAREEK MALE EWS39584 129.3659 SONIYA PAREEK

576322 RAJ PATEL LALURAM PATEL MALE OBC39585 129.3659 YESMOGI BAI

410708 RAJU RAM JOMA RAM MALE MBC39586 129.3659 SUKI DEVI

556860 PRADHAN CHOUDHARY RAMDEV JAT MALE OBC39587 129.3659 JATANI DEVI

205771 AKANKSHA GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE MBC39588 129.3659 MITHLESH KUMARI

479927 ABHISHEK SINGH SATRAJ SINGH MALE OBC39589 129.3478 SUSHILA
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476082 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST39590 129.3478 SAMPATEE DEVI

350112 RATAN SINGH RUNDLA DHANA RAM RUNDLA MALE OBC39591 129.3478 SONI DEVI

226128 RAMNIWAS SIHOTA HARJI RAM SIHOTA MALE OBC39592 129.3478 KAMLA DEVI

200883 ABHISHEK BANSAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL MALE EWS39593 129.3478 SAROJ AGRAWAL

621472 SANJAY BAJIYA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC39594 129.3478 NANI DEVI

232572 GAUTAM PANWAR KAILASH PANWAR MALE OBC39595 129.3478 BALLU DEVI

144882 Surya Prakash Arjun Ram Bagria MALE OBC39596 129.3478 SHARWANI DEVI

538859 RAMSINGH BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC39597 129.3478 BADAM DEVI

352675 ASHISH MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST39598 129.3478 SANTOSH MEENA

616273 NUTEJ BHATHOTHIA SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC39599 129.3478 GEETA DEVI

192022 RAVI KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE EWS39600 129.3478 SAROJ DEVI

543394 MAMTA BAJIYA CHHITAR MAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC39601 129.3478 CHHOTI DEVI

539873 JYOTI TAILOR GAJANAND TAILOR FEMALE OBC39602 129.3478 VANDANA TAILOR

503496 RICHHPAL SINGH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC39603 129.3478 SUMITRA

230080 GAJENDRA KHATRI SUBHASH CHANDRA KHATRI MALE EWS39604 129.3478 ANJU KHATRI

405100 MUNESH KUMAR GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC39605 129.3478 KESHANTA DEVI

231679 SUNIL KUMAR POONAM CHAND MALE OBC39606 129.3478 SUKHI DEVI

371985 ASHUTOSH SHARMA BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN39607 129.3478 BEENA SHARMA

267727 HARI NIVAS RAMESHWAR KUSHWAH MALE OBC39608 129.3478 SATYAWATI

386784 RAJESH SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC39609 129.3478 BHAGWATI DEVI

309360 YOGESH BHAGI RATH MALE OBC39610 129.3478 PUSHPA DEVI

124947 VISHAL SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC39611 129.3478 SUMAN DEVI

439343 SURENDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS39612 129.3478 SUPYAR KANWAR

537161 RINKU GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC39613 129.3478 HALKI DEVI

339793 HANSRAJ DABLA VINOD DABLA MALE OBC39614 129.3478 MANBHAR DEVI

455283 KAILASH RAM GODARA HARI RAM GODARA MALE OBC39615 129.3297 SAMPAT DEVI

133431 VINOD KUMAWAT HANSRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC39616 129.3297 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

306017 PAWAN KUMAR NYOL BALWANT NYOL MALE OBC39617 129.3297 PAPU DEVI

324383 SANJAY KUMAR MANSHA RAM MALE SC39618 129.3297 CHIRIYA DEVI

218320 DEEPAK RATHOR VIRENDRA SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS39619 129.3297 ANJU SINGH

369600 SATYA NARAYAN KUMAWAT GANESH RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC39620 129.3297 PREM DEVI

512505 PRABHU SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS39621 129.3297  SUNDAR KANWAR

513528 POOJA MALVIYA SAMPAT RAJ FEMALE OBC39622 129.3297 INDRA DEVI

365520 RICHHPAL ROJ GANESH RAM ROJ MALE OBC39623 129.3297 TEEJA DEVI

405816 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST39624 129.3297 PREM DEVI

320252 SHRAVAN BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC39625 129.3297 RAMPYARI DEVI

451398 ASHOK GHOTIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC39626 129.3297 BABU DEVI

312900 MAHENDRA YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC39627 129.3297 TEEJA DEVI

361558 OM PRAKASH NETAR SHIVPAL SINGH MALE OBC39628 129.3297 CHHOTI DEVI

429874 NIDHI KARAN SINGH DHEENWA FEMALE OBC39629 129.3297 CHANANI DEVI

221796 UMRAV SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE GEN39630 129.3297 DAKHU KANWAR

467027 RAVINDRA KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE SC39631 129.3297 NOJI DEVI

300919 RAVI CHAUDHARY TARA CHAND MALE OBC39632 129.3297 LAKSHMI

578689 ASHISH PATEL PUNJI LAL PATEL MALE OBC39633 129.3297 YESKALI DEVI

134154 RAHUL SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC39634 129.3297 VIDYA DEVI

492957 SANTOSH KUMAR  MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA MALE ST39635 129.3297 SUGNA BAI

225372 KANARAM SURAJA RAM MALE SC39636 129.3297 KAMALA DEVI

211422 SANGEETA JAT RANJEET JAT FEMALE OBC39637 129.3297  DIVGOPALI DEVI

355122 ASHOK YADAV NAHAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC39638 129.3297 MUNNI DEVI

406635 KAMAL KISHORE CHATARARAM MALE SC39639 129.3297 KIKARA DEVI

254881 KULDEEP KARELA RAM LAL MALE SC39640 129.3297 MOHINI DEVI

477769 SUNIL SINHAM RAMPARSAD SINHAM MALE SC39641 129.3297 INDRA BAI

467936 LAXMANSINGH RAJPUROHIT MAGSINGH MALE EWS39642 129.3297 SIMA DEVI

484756 RAMOTAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST39643 129.3297 SHANTI DEVI

472106 SAPANA MEENA KAILASH MEENA FEMALE ST39644 129.3297 GOPALI MEENA

307203 DEENDAYAL PRABHU DAYAL MALE EWS39645 129.3297 RAMKALA DEVI

162793 PRABHJOT SINGH SANDEEP SINGH MALE OBC39646 129.3297 YESHVINDRA KAUR

507720 MAHENDRA JAT RAMRATAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39647 129.3297 PATASI DEVI

172821 SONU RAMJIT GURJAR MALE MBC39648 129.3297 PREM VATI

407377 SHUBHAM KALLA RAJNISH KALLA MALE GEN39649 129.3297 RENUKA KALLA
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235970 ARJUN SINGH HADA RAGHURAJ SINGH HADA MALE EWS39650 129.3297 RANG BHANWAR

580600 LOKESH RAJPUROHIT AMRIT LAL MALE EWS39651 129.3297 SUNDER DEVI

630171 AMISHA YADAV RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC39652 129.3297 RAJBALA

282713 BHARAT SIDANA RAJKUMAR SIDANA MALE EWS39653 129.3297 POONAM SIDANA

299064 MOOLCHAND SARAVAG SHRWAN KUMAR MALE OBC39654 129.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

353915 KAVITA YADAV RAMNARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC39655 129.3297 SOHANI DEVI

301641 SAROJ INDRAJ FEMALE OBC39656 129.3116 SUMITRA DEVI

549450 HARI SINGH MANGAL SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS39657 129.3116 YESUMESH KUNWAR

371594 NAVRATAN KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS39658 129.3116 SUMITRA DEVI SHARMA

351083 MANISH KUMAR RACHHOUYA PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC39659 129.3116 ANITA

353004 VINOD KUMAR JANGIR RAM GOPAL JANGIR MALE OBC39660 129.3116 GEETA DEVI JANGIR

252398 POOJA RANKAWAT OMPRAKASH RANKAWAT FEMALE OBC39661 129.3116 NIRMALA DEVI

480359 TRILOK KUMAR BALRAM MALE OBC39662 129.3116 RAM SIYA BAI

451158 ASHISH BHADU KALU RAM BHADU MALE OBC39663 129.3116 HEMI DEVI BHADU

165427 RAVI NANDAN MEENA CHHANGA SINGH MEENA MALE ST39664 129.3116 SANTA DEVI

205621 RANDHIR SINGH SHAYAMVEER MALE OBC39665 129.3116 KAMLESH KUMARI

533296 MAKHAN SINGH PAVAIYA KALURAM PAVAIYA MALE EWS39666 129.3116 BEENA DEVI

340911 CHANCHAL MEENA SATISH MEENA MALE ST39667 129.3116 KANTA MEENA

554219 TULSERAM GURJAR HERALAL GURJAR MALE MBC39668 129.3116 JADAV DEVI

312090 JAGDEEP SINGH JASVEER SINGH MALE OBC39669 129.3116 KULDEEP KOUR

632350 BACHCHU SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS39670 129.3116 SUSHEELA DEVI

151557 AJAY UDAI BHAN SINGH MALE OBC39671 129.3116 SAVITRI DEVI

191063 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MALE ST39672 129.3116 GUDDI

459219 MAHENDRA SURJA RAM MALE OBC39673 129.3116 MEERA

140602 MAHADEV GURJAR CHANDRA MALE MBC39674 129.3116 JEEVANI

331219 MOHAN LAL SAINI DEVI SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC39675 129.3116 REVARI DEVI

594559 KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN39676 129.3116 YESNEERU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

423391 HARISH KUMAR SAINI SUBHASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC39677 129.3116 SAROJ DEVI

353107 MANISHA KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS39678 129.3116 ANITA KANWAR

217931 ANKIT KUMAR PAREEK VISHNU KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS39679 129.3116 LAD DEVI PAREEK

305443 MONIKA MANGERAM FEMALE OBC39680 129.3116 CHAMELI

178214 RAMPAL NAGAR CHITTERLAL MALE OBC39681 129.3116 SUMITRA BAI

432102 MANISH KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC39682 129.3116 KALAWATI

408183 GENA RAM BADRA RAM MALE OBC39683 129.3116 NARAYANI DEVI

183270 MANOJ KUMAR MALAV RAM PRATAP MALAV MALE OBC39684 129.3116 MUNNI BAI

349421 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC39685 129.3116 KAWARI DEVI

383331 MAHENDRA YADAV BHAIRU RAM YADAV MALE OBC39686 129.3116 HANSA DEVI

378279 ANIL ATAL RAMESH CHAND ATAL MALE SC39687 129.3116 MOHANI DEVI

312956 PRIYA JAKHAR CHHITAR MAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC39688 129.3116 JADAV DEVI

386079 NEELAM YADAV CHHEETAR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC39689 129.3116 KOYALI DEVI

442078 RAM KISHOR BAGADA RAM MALE OBC39690 129.3116 SAMPAT

401421 JALINDRA SINGH GURJAR HUKAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC39691 129.3116 PISTA GURJAR

580391 KARAN KUMAR DESHA RAM MALE SC39692 129.3116 FOOLI DEVI

499070 VISHNU RATHOR DURGA LAL RATHOR MALE OBC39693 129.3116 SUMITRA RATHOR

614177 PRIYANKA SOOTHWAL BALVEER SINGH SOOTHWAL FEMALE SC39694 129.3116 SHARDA DEVI

373785 RAHUL SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS39695 129.3116 VIMLA DEVI

227760 PRIYANGNI RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS39696 129.3116 RUBY KANWAR

409114 SURESH KUMAR HATHI RAM MALE SC39697 129.3116 PEMI DEVI

206335 SHASHI KANT GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC39698 129.3116 SAROJ DEVI

380335 VIKASH BOCHALYA SULTAN SINGH BOCHALYA MALE OBC39699 129.3116 VIMLA DEVI

560983 RAJENDRA BAIRWA AMARSINGH BAIRWA MALE SC39700 129.3116 SUSHILA DEVI

537551 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC39701 129.3116 RUKMANI DEVI

337666 POONAM SAINI MAHENDER SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC39702 129.3116 SUSHILA SAINI

400796 RAMESH CHOUDHARY GOPIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39703 129.3116 KAMLI DEVI

441406 PRIYANKA MANA RAM FEMALE OBC39704 129.3116 SUAA DEVI

161279 NAVEEN SAINI BANSHIDHAR SAINI MALE OBC39705 129.3116 SUNITA DEVI

474258 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA LAKHKHI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC39706 129.3116 TULASA DEVI

369515 KAMLESH YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC39707 129.3116 BIDAMI DEVI

136797 KHUSIRAM DHAKAR SUKHLAL DHAKAR MALE OBC39708 129.3116 CHHOTI DEVI

267905 SHIV KUMAR BABUA MALE SC39709 129.3116 GUDDI
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396590 KRISHAN MURARI GURJAR SHYOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC39710 129.3116 KAMALA DEVI

318457 DEEPAK KHAROL LADU RAM KHAROL MALE OBC39711 129.3116 MAMTA DEVI

195918 OKENDRA KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC39712 129.3116 KESHANTI

505285 GANPAT RAM CHOLA RAM MALE OBC39713 129.3116 MAINA DEVI

508390 MAHENDRA PAREEK HARI RAM PAREEK MALE EWS39714 129.3116 JASODA DEVI

185024 JOGA RAM SHOBHA RAM MALE OBC39715 129.3116 PURO DEVI

456386 JOITA RAM MANJI RAM MALE OBC39716 129.3116 KALI DEVI

407866 GOPAL SINGH MADHO SINGH MALE EWS39717 129.3116 SUGAN KANWAR

397834 PAWANRAJ DHABHAI RAJARAM DHABHAI MALE MBC39718 129.3116 GOPALI DEVI

506571 REKHA SHARMA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC39719 129.3116 MAINA DEVI

216497 SALMAN KHAN SINDHI MAZEED KHAN SINDHI MALE OBC39720 129.3116 HABIBAN BANO

140486 DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY NAND RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC39721 129.3116 KANCHAN DEVI

381692 DIPAK SAINI CHHITAR SAINI MALE OBC39722 129.3116 PARWATI DEVI

144015 AMIT GURJAR BRIJMOHAN MALE MBC39723 129.3116 HEERA DEVI

400272 SHIV PRASAD SAINI RAMDHAN SAINI MALE OBC39724 129.3116 BHORI DEVI

305825 AJAY PURI SUNDER LAL MALE OBC39725 129.3116 SEEMA

226169 ANKIT BISHNOI MANGILAL BISHNOI MALE OBC39726 129.3116 GOGA DEVI

226584 TILOKA RAM SHARMA NAND RAM SHARMA MALE EWS39727 129.3116 GEETA DEVI

186068 SHRAWAN CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC39728 129.3116 KESHI DEVI

380683 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA SATYADEV SHARMA MALE EWS39729 129.2935 PRAVINA SHARMA

585895 HARISH AUDICHYA DAL CHAND MALE EWS39730 129.2935 BHANWARI DEVI AUDICHYA

375616 SHARWAN LAL JANGIR RAMAWATAR JANGIR MALE OBC39731 129.2935 SUSHEELA DEVI

499549 AJAY KUMAR MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST39732 129.2935 BADAM DEVI

179593 NIRAJ SUMAN BIRDHI LAL SUMAN MALE OBC39733 129.2935 MANJU BAI SUMAN

325629 RAJU JEWALIYA NANURAM JEWALIYA MALE OBC39734 129.2935 PANCHI DEVI

280438 DILEEP KUMAR SHREERAM SHARMA MALE EWS39735 129.2935 MAINA DEVI

203768 BHUPENDER KUMAR MEENA BRIJENDER SINGH MEENA MALE ST39736 129.2935 KAMPURI

607297 PRAKASH CHANDRA SOHAN LAL MALE OBC39737 129.2935 HEERA DEVI

496976 RADHAKRISHAN GOCHER MANGILAL GOCHER MALE MBC39738 129.2935 DWARKYA BAI

496495 DEVENDRA GOCHER SITARAM GOCHER MALE MBC39739 129.2935 SANTOSH BAI

240491 POOJA SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA FEMALE EWS39740 129.2935 RADHA SHARMA

425238 MANJU KAMAL SINGH FEMALE EWS39741 129.2935 SURESH DEVI

167582 AJAY CHOUHAN NAWAB SINGH MALE EWS39742 129.2935 KAMLESH DEVI

362101 ASHA MEENA KAILASH MEENA FEMALE ST39743 129.2935 SITA DEVI MEENA

187651 PREMI KUMARI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC39744 129.2935 MIRAGON DEVI

554834 JINENDRA JAYSWAL BADRI NARAYAN JAYSWAL MALE OBC39745 129.2935 BHANWARI DEVI

189022 HARI RAM BABU LAL MALE SC39746 129.2935 BHIKHA DEVI

185068 NAND RAM AMRA RAM MALE OBC39747 129.2935 JAMNA DEVI

455009 SHAKTIMAN SINGH JOG SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS39748 129.2935 HAWAN KANWAR

180685 NEERAJ CHANDEL NATHU LAL CHANDEL MALE EWS39749 129.2935 PARWATI BAI

552701 SAYAR MAL MALI SHYOJI LAL MALI MALE OBC39750 129.2935 SANTOSH DEVI

351743 JASVEER MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST39751 129.2935 BISANA DEVI

426235 PRANJUL DUDI PYARELAL DUDI MALE OBC39752 129.2935 VIMALA DEVI

539644 SAJNA DEVI RAMNATH BAJIYA FEMALE OBC39753 129.2935 MANKORI DEVI

303187 SUNITA SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC39754 129.2935 PARMESWARI DEVI

553703 DINESH GURJAR RAM RATAN GURJAR MALE MBC39755 129.2935 PANA DEVI

611249 AMIT SIROHIWAL RAMSWAROOP ARYA MALE SC39756 129.2935 URMILA DEVI

352543 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SADHU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS39757 129.2935 SONI DEVI

392336 SAHAB SINGH GURJAR BALVEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC39758 129.2935 SANTRA DEVI

454585 KISHOR GODARA URJA RAM MALE OBC39759 129.2935 BIRDI DEVI

398742 PRASHANT SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS39760 129.2935 GUDDI DEVI

249629 BASANT KUMAR RAMSWARUP SUVATA MALE OBC39761 129.2935 RAMPYARI DEVI

495101 AAKASH NAGAR DHARM RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC39762 129.2935 LAAD BAI

478053 HARIRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS39763 129.2935 KRISHNA KANWAR

447670 GARIMA SARASWAT VINOD SARASWAT FEMALE GEN39764 129.2935 REKHA SARASWAT

249969 POONAM HARI SINGH SINWAR FEMALE OBC39765 129.2935 SANTOSH

243868 BHARAT KUMAR SUWALKA BHANWAR LAL SUWALKA MALE OBC39766 129.2935 MANSHA SUWALKA

446013 JASA RAM REKHA RAM MALE OBC39767 129.2935 MADU DEVI

467993 PRAKASH KUMAR BHEEMA RAM MALE SC39768 129.2935 SUAA DEVI

240746 BANVARI GURJAR HEERA LAL MALE MBC39769 129.2935 SUGANA BAI
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233874 SAPNA OAD FAUJI RAM FEMALE OBC39770 129.2935 CHAMELI DEVI

608058 KARAN SINGH JETU SINGH MALE EWS39771 129.2935 DESH KANWAR

336637 NIDHI YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC39772 129.2935 NIRMALA YADAV

333294 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS39773 129.2935 MANJU DEVI

509890 BINDU DEVI SHIVJI RAM FEMALE OBC39774 129.2935 PARWATI DEVI

301396 RAHUL KRISHAN MALE OBC39775 129.2935 CHANDRO DEVI

220973 SUBHASH GANGA JAL BISHNOI MALE OBC39776 129.2935 SAMA DEVI

191363 SAURABH SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC39777 129.2935 SUNEETA DEVI

304824 SANIYA JAKHAD SURENDER FEMALE OBC39778 129.2935 SANTOSH

625668 SUBHASH CHAND YADAV KUNWAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC39779 129.2754 KIRAN YADAV

524805 MADAN LAL DEVA RAM MALE SC39780 129.2754 GAJRO DEVI

389624 AJIT SINGH CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39781 129.2754 KISHANI DEVI

125964 NAGAR MAL BALDEV SINGH MALE OBC39782 129.2754 LADA DEVI

575785 DEEPAK SONI MAHESH SONI MALE OBC39783 129.2754 YESTILAK SONI

280976 SHUBHAM KASHYAP MADAN SINGH KASHYAP MALE OBC39784 129.2754 SUSHMA KASHYAP

607257 MOHIT UPADHYAY RADHA KRISHN UPADHYAY MALE EWS39785 129.2754 VIMALA DEVI

337991 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS39786 129.2754 UMA DEVI

400299 RAMDAYAL BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA MALE SC39787 129.2754 LACHHMA

459476 OMA RAM BHATI HARI RAM MALE SC39788 129.2754 SIPU DEVI

371425 SHANTI KOODI BODU RAM FEMALE OBC39789 129.2754 SARJU DEVI

160348 RAMNIWASH SHARMA SATISH CHAND MALE EWS39790 129.2754 SHARDA

608647 SUNIL KUMAR KALU RAM MALE SC39791 129.2754 SANTOSH

608721 VIRENDRA KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA MALE SC39792 129.2754 SUMITRA DEVI

170010 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC39793 129.2754 RAJBALA DEVI

565709 MANRAJ MALI HANUMAN MALI MALE OBC39794 129.2754 SHANTI DEVI

126673 NEERAJ KUMAR PARSOYA HARPHOOL PARSOYA MALE SC39795 129.2754 NATHI DEVI

356749 VIKAS PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC39796 129.2754 BIMLA DEVI

235912 HIMANSHU CHOURSIYA JITENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC39797 129.2754 RAMA CHOURSIYA

496182 LAKHAN SINGH LODHA BHAGVAN SINGH LODHA MALE OBC39798 129.2754 AYODHYA BAI

229991 POOJA BISHNOI BANWARI LAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC39799 129.2754 SOMA DEVI

525297 NAGENDRA SINGH KACHHAWA MAHENDRA SINGH KACHHAWA MALE OBC39800 129.2754 SUDHA KACHHAWA

437270 JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL CHANDRA RAM PATEL MALE OBC39801 129.2754 NARAYANI DEVI

383108 BANNE SINGH BAIRWA INDER MAL BAIRWA MALE SC39802 129.2754 KAMLA DEVI

166817 GULAB CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC39803 129.2754 CHHOTA DEVI

617388 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY HUKMA RAM POSHAK MALE OBC39804 129.2754 BHANWARI DEVI

621469 USHMA CHOUDHARY PARMA RAM DARA FEMALE OBC39805 129.2754 KAMALA DEVI

583048 YASH JAIN ANIL JAIN MALE GEN39806 129.2754 YESSADHANA JAIN

490096 MAHESH NAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC39807 129.2754 GIRRAJ BAI

443469 SUNIL GODARA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC39808 129.2754 SOHANI DEVI

545273 PALLAVI RICHHPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC39809 129.2754 JYOTI DEVI

219153 MANISH VIJAY PAL GODARA MALE OBC39810 129.2754 KAMLA GODARA

504792 JIYA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC39811 129.2754 RAMESHWARI

319446 AJAY KUMAR BHAGMAL MALE SC39812 129.2754 GEETA DEVI

436627 DIMPAL VAISHNAV SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC39813 129.2754 MANJU DEVI

222582 BABU NATH AAS NATH MALE OBC39814 129.2754 SUMAN DEVI

362056 SUMAN CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC39815 129.2754 SHARVANI DEVI

360424 PREETI SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS39816 129.2754 SARITA SHARMA

424843 PREETI GULJHARI LAL FEMALE SC39817 129.2754 DHAPA DEVI

165384 NEERAJ KUMAR TONGRA GYARSEE LAL TONGRA MALE SC39818 129.2572 NATTHY DEVI

315564 NARESH KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC39819 129.2572 EXMMUNNI DEVI

439167 NARENDRA SANGELA JITENDRA SANGELA MALE SC39820 129.2572 SHNKUTLA

301712 SHYOCHAND RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC39821 129.2572 SHANTI DEVI

366219 BHARAT LAL MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST39822 129.2572 GULBATTI DEVI

204411 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA RAMNATH MEENA MALE ST39823 129.2572 RAM KALI MEENA

517602 AJAY SINGH MOPAWAT KISHORE SINGH MALE OBC39824 129.2572 HEMLATA

509628 RAM KUNWAR JOGA RAM MALE OBC39825 129.2572 MIRA DEVI

437889 MAHIPAL BISHNOI ROOPA RAM MALE OBC39826 129.2572 LACHI

628113 TALEEM KHAN HARUN KHAN MALE OBC39827 129.2572 ZEBUNA

353751 RITESH YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC39828 129.2572 SAJANA DEVI

596175 SANJAY LOHAR MANGI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC39829 129.2572 YESKAMLA LOHAR
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387989 RADHA YADAV LALA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC39830 129.2572 INDRA DEVI

422614 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC39831 129.2572 VIMLA DEVI

344234 ANKIT KUMAR BAIRWA KAJOD MAL BAIRWA MALE SC39832 129.2572 SANGEETA DEVI

489091 VIKAS JAIN PARAS CHAND JAIN MALE GEN39833 129.2572 NEELAM JAIN

373571 BALDEV SERAWAT BABU LAL SERAWAT MALE OBC39834 129.2572 BARFI DEVI

322909 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC39835 129.2572 SALOCHANA YADAV

454170 NAVIN DADHICH MANOHAR LAL MALE GEN39836 129.2572 ANITA

232747 TABBASUM SHER MOHAMMAD KHAN FEMALE OBC39837 129.2572 SHABNAM

328556 PREETI SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FEMALE GEN39838 129.2572 VIMLA SHARMA

597064 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA BAHDUR SINGH MALE GEN39839 129.2572 CHANDRA BAI

245225 CHANDRESH KUMAR JAIN KISHAN LAL JAIN MALE EWS39840 129.2572 BEENA JAIN

289992 MUKESH KUMAR PREMA RAM MALE EWS39841 129.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

629882 DEEPMALA SURESH CHAND FEMALE OBC39842 129.2572 RAKESH  DEVI

190279 RAHUL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC39843 129.2572 JAGVATI

124100 JITENDRA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC39844 129.2572 SANTOSH YADAV

279271 ASHISH SAHARAN SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC39845 129.2572 ANJU SAHARAN

407189 ACHLI KUMARI DHARMA RAM FEMALE OBC39846 129.2572 MAGI DEVI

217132 SITARAM GURJAR CHHOTU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC39847 129.2572 SHANTI DEVI

558503 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST39848 129.2572 SAROJ MEENA

507521 RAHUL KAMERIYA KANA RAM KAMERIYA MALE OBC39849 129.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

549643 ANIL KUMAR JAGSI RAM MALE SC39850 129.2572 HARU DEVI

356961 NANU RAM JAT RAMKARAN JAT MALE OBC39851 129.2572 GORA DEVI

366200 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS39852 129.2572 ANITA SHARMA

195744 GAURAV KUMAR POORAN SINGH MALE SC39853 129.2572 SUNHARA DEVI

199820 SHIVKUMAR NIROTI RAM MALE SC39854 129.2572 RAMPYARI

228580 RANJEET DAN VIJAY DAN MALE OBC39855 129.2572 SHREY KANWAR

205170 VIKRANT SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE MBC39856 129.2572 DAYA RANI

428601 MANOJ KUMAR SARVAN KUMAR MALE SC39857 129.2572 SHUSHILA DEVI

305454 MANJU NAURANG LAL FEMALE OBC39858 129.2572 BHANWARI DEVI

298790 RAJANI BRIJ LAL LUTTA FEMALE SC39859 129.2572 SHARDA RANI

459358 HAJARI BHANWAR LAL MALE SC39860 129.2572 BABY DEVI

540226 SUJATA MOOLCHAND FEMALE OBC39861 129.2572 DURGA DEVI

355935 ISHA SAINI GANESH RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC39862 129.2572 MAMTA DEVI

221936 KISHAN BENIWAL PARSA RAM MALE OBC39863 129.2572 BABU DEVI

125118 CHETAN PRAKASH GANESH RAM JAT MALE OBC39864 129.2572 KAMALA DEVI

626657 DEEPENDRA MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST39865 129.2572 LEELA DEVI

391537 ANIL KUMAR JANGIR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC39866 129.2572 VIMLA DEVI

365278 VED PRAKASH BHATI RAMKARAN BHATI MALE MBC39867 129.2572 KAMLA DEVI

608678 MINAKSHI VARMA SHYAM LAL FEMALE SC39868 129.2572 LALITA

226872 KAMAL KISHOR POONAMCHAND MALE SC39869 129.2572 MAINA DEVI

441250 PANKAJ PATEL RANVEER PATEL MALE OBC39870 129.2572 PREMLATA

294196 UDHAM SINGH GURMEET SINGH MALE OBC39871 129.2572 SUKHJEET KAUR

316107 JYOTI MEENA HARI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST39872 129.2572 BHONRI DEVI

623711 MUKESH DHAKA DIPA RAM MALE OBC39873 129.2572 RAMI DEVI

506273 KANCHAN HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC39874 129.2572 BHANWARI

572679 MUKESH GAYARI SOHAN LAL GAYARI MALE MBC39875 129.2572 PARTHI BAI

306913 ARJU DALIP PURI FEMALE OBC39876 129.2572 SANTOSH

570620 SHAILESH CHARPOTA GOTAM CHARPOTA MALE ST39877 129.2572 YESSABBU CHARPOTA

307505 SANDEEP MATORIA PURAN RAM MALE OBC39878 129.2391 VIDHYA DEVI

393645 KAMLA MAWALIYA ONKAR MAL MAWALIYA FEMALE OBC39879 129.2391 BHANWARI DEVI

421515 RATIRAM LAKSHMANRAM MALE MBC39880 129.2391 KAMALA DEVI

398755 SHANKAR LAL SAINI BANSHI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC39881 129.2391 MANBHARI DEVI

125629 TEJPAL SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS39882 129.2391 LALITA DEVI

450927 MANOJ DARJI GANPAT LAL MALE OBC39883 129.2391 INDRA DEVI

534456 LAKKHEERAM MALI KAMLESH MALI MALE OBC39884 129.2391 RUMALI DAVI

354079 SHANKAR LAL YADAV BAJRANG LAL YADAV MALE OBC39885 129.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

623569 SHYAM SUNDAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC39886 129.2391 CHOONKI DEVI

575776 LAXMAN LAL RAGHUNATH RAM MALE ST39887 129.2391 CHAMPA DEVI

160361 BALRAM MEENA RAGHUNATH MEENA MALE ST39888 129.2391 KAISHAR DEVI

375439 JALIM SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI MALE OBC39889 129.2391 KAMALA SAINI
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341027 SUSHEEL VERMA UMMED VERMA MALE SC39890 129.2391 BASANTI DEVI

390604 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI RUD MAL SAINI MALE OBC39891 129.2391 GODHI DEVI

327511 MUKESH DESHWAL MADAN LAL DESHWAL MALE OBC39892 129.2391 BHANWARI DEVI

525710 ISHWAR SINGH KESHAR SINGH MALE OBC39893 129.2391 SHANTA DEVI

219547 MOHAMMED AKRAM RAHAMAT ALI MALE OBC39894 129.2391 BANO

227977 KANHAYA LAL PANWAR BHANWARLAL PANWAR MALE SC39895 129.2391 HEMI DEVI

393894 DATA RAM ROLANIYA BHAG CHAND JAT MALE OBC39896 129.2391 MANBHARI DEVI

132299 VINOD KUMAR PRAHALAD RAM MALE SC39897 129.2391 KOUSHLYA DEVI

532555 ANKITA GUPTA KAMLESH MITTAL FEMALE EWS39898 129.2391 SAVITTRI DEVI

221114 DINESH SARAN HARI RAM SARAN MALE OBC39899 129.2391 BHANWARI DEVI

126851 PRAMOD JANGIR RAM PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC39900 129.2391 TARAMANI DEVI

121149 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA KANCHAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN39901 129.2391 ANJU DEVI

125162 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS39902 129.2391 VINOD DEVI

466489 VIKRAM SINGH JAGDEEP DAN MALE OBC39903 129.2391 RAJU KANWAR

323929 RAJA RAM GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC39904 129.2391 LAXMI DEVI

356486 MOHAN BHADALA HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39905 129.2391 MAN PHOOLI DEVI

443328 LAKHA RAM GOVIND RAM MALE SC39906 129.2391 JARAV DEVI

195007 VANDANA SURESH CHAND FEMALE OBC39907 129.2391 URMILA

379277 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA MALE GEN39908 129.2391 INDRA DEVI

248894 BHARAT LOHAR SHIV RAM LOHAR MALE OBC39909 129.2391 BHAGWANTI DEVI LOHAR

284217 SUNIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC39910 129.2391 KELASH DEVI

569595 KAPIL JAIN MANGI LAL JAIN MALE GEN39911 129.2391 YESPREMI DEVI

550683 DIXIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC39912 129.2391 BASANTI DEVI

223742 SULOCHANA SIDDH MAMRAJ SIDDH FEMALE OBC39913 129.2391 SHANTI DEVI

622916 MANISHA VISHNOI BANWARI LAL VISHNOI FEMALE OBC39914 129.2391 KAMLA DEVI

186073 DEEPAK KUMAR KHINYA  RAM MALE OBC39915 129.2391 PANNI DEVI

156210 KARISHMA KUMARI BHARTI RADHE SHYAM FEMALE OBC39916 129.2391 GEETA

559924 RAJKUMAR DHAKAR SATYANARAYAN DHAKAR MALE OBC39917 129.2391 NIRMLA DEVI

385285 SANTOSH MEENA KARAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST39918 129.2391 EAMRATI MEENA

411512 DILEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC39919 129.2391 SURYA DEVI

243984 NARAYAN KUMAWAT KELA KUMAWAT MALE OBC39920 129.2391 BHAGWANI DEVI

181282 Isha Meena Roopnarayan FEMALE ST39921 129.2391 MADHU MEENA

305384 RAKESH KUMAR BHEEM SAIN MALE SC39922 129.2391 RADHA DEVI

512720 ASHUTOSH PARIKH MANGI LAL MALE SC39923 129.2391 LEELA DEVI

439164 MAGRAJ GOVIND RAM MALE SC39924 129.2391 DAKHU DEVI

301793 VIJAY LAXMI GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC39925 129.2391 MEERA DEVI

183083 LALI MEHTA JAGDISH PRASAD MEHTA FEMALE OBC39926 129.2391 TURSAN MEHTA

356747 RAJENDRA PURI MUKUND PURI MALE OBC39927 129.2391 JYANA DEVI

459118 NEEMBA RAM GIRDHARI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC39928 129.2391 KALI DEVI

197411 SOMU TOMAR RAMPRAKASH MALE EWS39929 129.2391 GUDDI DEVI

431302 JUNJA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC39930 129.2391 PEMPON DEVI

529158 RAHUL RAKHECHA MANAK LAL RAKHECHA MALE OBC39931 129.2391 NARBADA RAKHECHA

386870 AYUSH GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS39932 129.2391 SUMAN DEVI

490861 MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAWAR MALE SC39933 129.2391 MAMTA BAI

340996 KESHAV SINGH CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS39934 129.2391 RATAN KANWAR

310680 POOJA MEHENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC39935 129.2391 SAROJ

335201 PINKY AGARWAL RAMKISHOR AGARWAL FEMALE GEN39936 129.2391 LALITA DEVI

489009 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC39937 129.2391 SHANTI BAI

250650 RIYA VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC39938 129.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

258876 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA LATOOR MAL MEENA MALE ST39939 129.2391 RAM BAI MEENA

203941 AMIT KUMAR DHAVAL MALE SC39940 129.2391 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

333640 MAMTA PANCHOLI PAPPU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS39941 129.2391 DURGA DEVI

515615 PRAVEEN SINGH GAJI SINGH MALE OBC39942 129.2391 SUKA KANWAR

437070 DILEEP SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC39943 129.2391 RASIYA KANWAR

460750 JAGDISH KASANIYAN SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC39944 129.2391 GEETA DEVI

386222 ANIL BAIRWA KALLA BAIRWA MALE SC39945 129.2391 HALKI BAIRWA

229936 BAJRANG OMPRAKASH MALE OBC39946 129.2391 RADHA DEVI

416825 ARTI KUMARI POTTER RADHESHYAM FEMALE OBC39947 129.2391 MEVA BAI

347292 ARYEN SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA MALE EWS39948 129.2391 ANJU DEVI

363931 MONIKA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS39949 129.2391 SITA DEVI
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188261 MAGGA RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC39950 129.2391 KHETU DEVI

413098 HEMRAJ LODHA RAMPRASAD LODHA MALE OBC39951 129.2391 MEHTAB BAI

186923 RAMNIVASH VIRMA RAM MALE OBC39952 129.2391 JHINA DEVI

122306 VIKRAM SINGH SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS39953 129.2391 SAMAJH KANWAR

221081 SUSHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC39954 129.2391 KANTA DEVI

351705 RAMAVTAR MEENA GULAB CHAND MEENA MALE ST39955 129.2210 RADHA DEVI

497880 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI PYARE LAL SAINI MALE OBC39956 129.2210 PREM BAI SAINI

300396 RATAN SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC39957 129.2210 VIMLA DEVI

207515 RAKESH KUMAR RAMDAYAL MALE EWS39958 129.2210 MANJU DEVI

542170 VANDANA CHARNA GAJRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC39959 129.2210 UMA KANWAR

299336 AJAY KUMAR DAYA RAM MALE OBC39960 129.2210 VIMALA DEVI

156816 DILEEP KUMAR SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC39961 129.2210 SHARDA DEVI

621861 NARESH GURJAR KAILASH CHANDRA MALE MBC39962 129.2210 VIMLA DEVI

514054 KAPIL CHOUDHARY MALLA RAM JAT MALE OBC39963 129.2210 RUKMA DEVI

449459 DHANNA RAM MOTA RAM MALE OBC39964 129.2210 KESU DEVI

324557 RAJABABU SIYARAM MALE SC39965 129.2210 KALA DEVI

374583 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR GOPI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC39966 129.2210 PREM DEVI

163138 KALPANA JALUTHARIYA SURENDRA KUMAR JALUTHARIYA FEMALE SC39967 129.2210 VIMALA DEVI

507528 SHEELA GALWA NEMA RAM FEMALE OBC39968 129.2210 PARAMA DEVI

371281 YOGRAJ SAINI CHIRANJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC39969 129.2210 LAXMI DEVI

397462 RAMSINGH GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC39970 129.2210 GADULI DEVI

528839 ROSHAN LAL BHIL ASHU RAM BHIL MALE ST39971 129.2210 BALI BAI

254496 DIMPAL MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST39972 129.2210 SUMAN

498907 DIPENDRA KUMAR NAGAR RAM NARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC39973 129.2210 YASHODHA BAI

311359 CHANDAR BHAN KRISHAN CHANDAR MALE SC39974 129.2210 SUMITRA

229847 GIRIRAJ ACHARYA BHAGIRATH ACHARYA MALE EWS39975 129.2210 INDUBALA ACHARYA

178636 LADDU LAL LODHA JAI LAL LODHA MALE OBC39976 129.2210 RODI BAI

287573 JYOTI PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE OBC39977 129.2210 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

268520 BRAJAMOHAN JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS39978 129.2210 LALITA DEVI

146000 MANOJ KUMAR BHAMU MADAN LAL MALE OBC39979 129.2210 GULABI DEVI

494061 KULDEEP MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST39980 129.2210 GOPALI BAI

459384 MAHENDRA DIDEL BHOMA RAM DIDEL MALE OBC39981 129.2210 SANTOSH DEVI

540261 SANJU KUMARI MANSUKH RANWA FEMALE OBC39982 129.2210 GEETA DEVI

450825 GAJENDRA KALIYA KHINYA RAM MALE OBC39983 129.2210 BHANWARI DEVI

410747 BHAVAR LAL DEWASI NARNARAM MALE MBC39984 129.2210 MEERA DEVI

142405 DILKHUSH REGAR MATHURA LAL REGAR MALE SC39985 129.2210 SEEMA REGAR

279947 LOVEPREET SINGH DIWAN CHAND MALE SC39986 129.2210 PUJA RANI

415132 KAMAL VERMA LAXMAN LAL VERMA MALE SC39987 129.2210 KALI BAI

252094 BHAWANA SONI RAMESH SONI FEMALE OBC39988 129.2210 MANJU SONI

441112 MUKESH KUMAR JUNJA RAM MALE OBC39989 129.2210 PARU DEVI

445530 PREMA RAM MOTA RAM MALE OBC39990 129.2210 DHAPU DEVI

319194 RAHUL BALOTIYA BHANWAR LAL BALOTIYA MALE SC39991 129.2210 BILA DEVI

540791 POOJA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC39992 129.2210 GEETA DEVI

241297 MEVISH HAQ ABDUL HAQ FEMALE OBC39993 129.2210 TAMIJAN BANO

139209 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA LALIT KUMAR VERMA MALE SC39994 129.2210 SUMAN DEVI

622620 ADITYA PACHAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC39995 129.2210 PARVATI DEVI

602569 RAHUL MEENA RAMLAKHAN MEENA MALE GEN39996 129.2210 KAMLESH BAI

364451 BINDU MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST39997 129.2210 SIMLA DEVI

408854 HANUMANA RAM CHUNA RAM MALE OBC39998 129.2210 RUKHIYON DEVI

136824 ALOK POONIYA MADAN SINGH POONIYA MALE OBC39999 129.2210 SANTOSH DEVI

609823 NIKITA SUREDIA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE OBC40000 129.2210 SUMAN DEVI

207626 RAMGANI DHAKER MOTI LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC40001 129.2210 INDIRA DEVI DHAKER

207216 DIVAKAR SINGHAL PRAMOD KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS40002 129.2210 BABEETA

525661 SAMELA RAM JORA RAM MALE MBC40003 129.2210 MEERA DEVI

477577 DILIP LOVEVANSHI BHANVAR LAL MALE OBC40004 129.2210 RAMKANYA BAI

448983 SUNIL KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC40005 129.2210 AASHA DEVI

303829 POONAM MAHENDER FEMALE OBC40006 129.2210 MANJU DEVI

135765 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL MALE EWS40007 129.2029 SANTOSH DEVI

150968 JAMAN SINGH RAMESHWAR LAL BAGRIA MALE OBC40008 129.2029 JEEVLI DEVI

352356 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR MAL SILOLIA MALE SC40009 129.2029 JAMANA DEVI
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294412 RICHA SHARMA BHAGWAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS40010 129.2029 RAMA SHARMA

563452 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY MANAK CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40011 129.2029 CHATARU DEVI

393758 MUNESH CHOUDHARY NANU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40012 129.2029 BHANWARI DEVI

490275 VIVEK PARETA MURLI DHAR PARETA MALE OBC40013 129.2029 SARITA PARETA

558951 RAM SAHAY MEENA KAJOR MAL MEENA MALE ST40014 129.2029 JAGDISHI DEVI

505024 MUKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC40015 129.2029 RAJU DEVI

504607 MAHENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS40016 129.2029 GULAB KANWAR

365669 PAYAL KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC40017 129.2029 SAMPAT DEVI

161730 DEVENDRA SINGH JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40018 129.2029 SIYAVATI

337612 DINESH KUMAR MOURYA RAJENDRA KUMAR MOURYA MALE SC40019 129.2029 GEETA DEVI

590044 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RAO GOPAL SINGH RAO MALE OBC40020 129.2029 DAMINI KUNWAR RAO

229411 POOJA SWAMI OMPRAKASH SWAMI FEMALE OBC40021 129.2029  DIVMADHU SWAMI

470341 DINESH VISHNOI NARU RAM MALE OBC40022 129.2029 SPRAKTU DEVI

290977 KRISHN KUMAR JAGDISH BURIYA MALE OBC40023 129.2029 MIRA

201666 ABHISHEK SHARMA KHEMCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS40024 129.2029 BRAJLATA SHARMA

306980 KIRAN KUMAR JAG RAM MALE OBC40025 129.2029 SUMAN

417020 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KALYAN MALE OBC40026 129.2029 LEELA BAI

269482 LALIT KISHOR TIWARI MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS40027 129.2029 GOURA DEVI SHARMA

200631 HEMRAJ OMPRAKASH MALE MBC40028 129.2029 GEETA DEVI

447506 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NATH MAL SHARMA MALE EWS40029 129.2029 GEETA DEVI

309695 MONU PRAHLAD FEMALE OBC40030 129.2029 ROSHANI

516298 LAXMAN LAL POKAR RAM MALE SC40031 129.2029 LAHRI BAI

137596 SURENDRA GAWARIYA LAXMAN GAWARIYA MALE SC40032 129.2029 INDRA DEVI

407695 JUJHAR SINGH PEMP SINGH MALE EWS40033 129.2029 BAY KANWAR

373452 SHIVRAJ GURJAR RANGLAL GURJAR MALE MBC40034 129.2029 NAUSAR DEVI

328806 SHRIPAL KUMAWAT LAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC40035 129.2029 MOTA DEVI

222505 AMANDEEP SANITAR MALE OBC40036 129.2029 RAJ BALA

450974 BASANTI PARASMAL FEMALE OBC40037 129.2029 KANTA DEVI

159475 MITTHAN LAL SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC40038 129.2029 LALI DEVI

558971 PIYUSH MEHDU MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC40039 129.2029 ANURADHA

341541 SONU YADAV RAMDAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC40040 129.2029 SANTOSH DEVI

610974 ANIL KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC40041 129.2029 RAJBALA

405115 ANKIT CHOUDHARY SADHU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40042 129.2029 SUMITRA DEVI

508675 POOJA SHYAM LAL FEMALE OBC40043 129.2029 GUDDI DEVI

233233 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY SHER RAM MALE OBC40044 129.2029 SUSHILA CHAUDHARY

503413 NARENDRA SANGWA MISSARAM SANGWA MALE OBC40045 129.2029 GEETA DEVI

428091 VISHAL MEENA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE ST40046 129.2029 SUMITRA DEVI

314944 DEEPAK NEHRA MANOJ NEHRA MALE OBC40047 129.2029 SUNITA NEHRA

425045 KHUSHI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC40048 129.2029 SHARMILA DEVI

257382 EKTA PANCHAL SITARAM PANCHAL FEMALE OBC40049 129.2029 SUSHEELA DEVI

188128 SURESH DAN DETHA SUMER DAN DETHA MALE OBC40050 129.2029 KAMLA KANWAR

154500 PAWAN SAINI AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC40051 129.2029 RAHIMI BEGAM

130795 RAJ KUMAR MANDAWARIYA BOOTA RAM MALE SC40052 129.1848 SHRAWANI DEVI

549078 BASANTI HARITWAL RAGHUNATH SINGH HARITWAL FEMALE OBC40053 129.1848 SURJI DEVI

488641 SURYAVEER SINGH SATYANARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN40054 129.1848 AMRIT KANWAR

133386 DHANRAJ KUMHAR MAHAVEER KUMHAR MALE OBC40055 129.1848 RAJAN DEVI

466097 SURESH HARLAL MALE OBC40056 129.1848 BHANWARI DEVI

152909 Mukesh Kumar Bachhawandia Lala Ram MALE SC40057 129.1848 MEERA DEVI

538121 ANKUSH MANGAL PREM KUMAR MANGAL MALE EWS40058 129.1848 USHA MNAGAL

416952 SANGEETA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC40059 129.1848 BANAS NAGAR

539747 RACHANA SWAMI MOTI LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC40060 129.1848 SUNITA DEVI

458988 MANOHAR CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40061 129.1848 MUTHRA DEVI

484851 MUKESH KUMAR KOTHARI RATAN LAL KOTHARI MALE OBC40062 129.1848 SUMITRA DEVI

443393 RAJU RAM CHOUDHARY MATTHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40063 129.1848 GOGA DEVI

602151 CHANDAN SINGH JAWAN SINGH MALE GEN40064 129.1848 YESPRATAPI BAI

461372 RAVI KAREL RAM SUKH KAREL MALE OBC40065 129.1848 KANWARI DEVI

400457 ASHOK KUMAR TAKHAR SHRAVAN KUMAR TAKHAR MALE OBC40066 129.1848 KAUSHALYA DEVI

279514 YOGENDER KUMAR KHAYALI RAM MALE OBC40067 129.1848 SUMITRA DEVI

164024 LOKESH KUMAR SOLET SURESH KUMAR SOLET MALE OBC40068 129.1848 LALITA DEVI

566213 ASHUTOSH NAGAR SHIV DAN NAGAR MALE OBC40069 129.1848 BALI DEVI
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564803 HANUMAN PRASAD JANGID CHHITAR MAL JANGID MALE OBC40070 129.1848 GUDDI DEVI

313970 RAMENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHIV SINGH MEENA MALE ST40071 129.1848 BHAGWAN DEI

181816 WASEEM AKRAM IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC40072 129.1848 JOHRA KHAN

422559 SUNIL SAINI RAJKUMAR MALE OBC40073 129.1848 CHANDA DEVI

373408 LAXMINARAYAN KUMAWAT SARWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC40074 129.1848 RATANI DEVI

180128 HARISH MEENA PREM SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST40075 129.1848 BADREE BAI

500895 SHAWARA BAIRWA MAHAVEER MALE SC40076 129.1848 NATTI BAI

308130 SUNIL RAM BALDEV RAM MALE SC40077 129.1848 SAVITRI

210806 BANWARI LAL PARASHAR DINESH KUMAR PARASHAR MALE GEN40078 129.1848 RAMGHNI DEVI

396194 PANKAJ JANGIR DEVKI NANDAN JANGIR MALE OBC40079 129.1848 INDRA DEVI

333696 NAKUL SINGH JADAWAT GIRDHAR SINGH JADAWAT MALE GEN40080 129.1848 SAROJ KANWAR

488733 PRADEEP MEENA HARI BALLABH MALE ST40081 129.1848 KAILASH BAI

619116 ANITA RATHORE MANMOHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS40082 129.1848 BHAWANI KANWAR

478390 DEEPAK SUMAN BRIJ SUNDAR SUMAN MALE OBC40083 129.1848 CHANIYA BAI

197843 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA UTTAM CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS40084 129.1848 LAXMI DEVI

558828 AJAY KUMAR MEHRA KALU RAM MEHRA MALE OBC40085 129.1848 GOPALI DEVI

626187 SACHIN KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE EWS40086 129.1848 VIMLESH DEVI

532028 BUDDH RAM GURJAR PADAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC40087 129.1848 RAMBAI GURJAR

372447 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC40088 129.1848 KOUSHALYA DEVI

376715 NEERAJ DEEGWAL SITARAM DEEGWAL MALE SC40089 129.1848 MEERA DEVI

139069 SATISH TETARWAL RAMKARAN MALE OBC40090 129.1848 SOHANI DEVI

294520 RAKESH KUMAR CHHABILA RAM MALE OBC40091 129.1848 DAKHA DEVI

229130 SANDEEP KUMAR SHISH PAL MALE OBC40092 129.1848 INDIRA DEVI

229271 KOMAL KARELA SOMA RAM KARELA FEMALE SC40093 129.1848 URMILA DEVI

570901 SUHANI RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN40094 129.1848 ANAND KANWAR

409827 VIKRAM KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE SC40095 129.1848 FALU DEVI

422349 DURGESH VANDANA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC40096 129.1848 TEEJA DEVI

196098 JEETENDRA DHAKED DINESH CHAND MALE OBC40097 129.1848 PAPPY DEVI

602214 TAPASVI VYAS JAYESH VYAS MALE GEN40098 129.1848 YESHEMA VYAS

603883 DEVANSH PATIDAR PRAMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC40099 129.1848 YESANJANA PATIDAR

439817 NIKIT CHHARANG BHANWAR SINGH CHHARANG MALE OBC40100 129.1848 PARMILA CHHARANG

534881 KARISHMA MEENA MIYA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST40101 129.1848 SUNITA MEENA

567842 KOMIK KALAL KANTILAL KALAL MALE OBC40102 129.1848 YESLAXMI DEVI

391510 SURBHI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS40103 129.1848 VIDHYA DEVI

212869 SAMAR SINGH RANAWAT SURAJ SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS40104 129.1848 HANSA KANWAR RANAWAT

196277 GIRISH KUMAR SAIN KHEM CHAND SAIN MALE OBC40105 129.1848 SARLA DEVI

270045 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN SHEIKH IQBAL HUSSAIN SHEIKH MALE OBC40106 129.1848 YESJANI BIBI SHAIKH

133278 SURENDRA SINGH TETARWAL GOKUL CHAND JAT MALE OBC40107 129.1848 BANARSI DEVI

355413 SEEMA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS40108 129.1848 URMILA DEVI

450004 SURPAL SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS40109 129.1848 PRAKASH KANWAR

490744 DEEPENDRA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS40110 129.1848 SANTOSH KANWAR

507985 MONIKA RAM NIWAS FEMALE OBC40111 129.1848 PARMA DEVI

387885 GAURAV KUMAR JAY PRAKASH MALE EWS40112 129.1848 SAROJ DEVI

498551 ARVIND MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST40113 129.1848 SUMERI DEVI

161093 SHEEL KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS40114 129.1667 MITHLESH SHARMA

503890 KALU RAM JITU RAM MALE OBC40115 129.1667 BAUDI

383500 NAMO NARAYAN MEENA RIDHI CHAND MEENA MALE ST40116 129.1667 SURAJ DEVI

347447 RAMESH CHAND BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40117 129.1667 PREM DEVI

352246 OM PRAKASH JAJORIYA CHATURBHUJ JAJORIYA MALE SC40118 129.1667 MOHANI DEVI

466744 RAGHUNATH HEMA RAM SINWER MALE OBC40119 129.1667 ANU DEVI

151479 DEEPAK KUMAR SHERGADIYA RAM JI LAL SHERGADIYA MALE OBC40120 129.1667 HANSA DEVI

463947 MANISH VISHNOI SUMER RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC40121 129.1667 KAMLA DEVI

617218 ARVIND KUMAR HARIOM MALE SC40122 129.1667 KAMLA DEVI

436289 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT JETHARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40123 129.1667 PISTA DEVI

483188 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MALE ST40124 129.1667 DHANKANWAR

350131 SUBHASH YADAV RAMKUNWAR YADAV MALE OBC40125 129.1667 CHHOTI DEVI

185644 DINESH KUMAR BHURA RAM MALE OBC40126 129.1667 UKARI DEVI

546611 KIRAN CHOUDHARY SHRIRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC40127 129.1667 KAMALA DEVI

219555 MAMATA SHARMA BHAGEERATH RAM FEMALE EWS40128 129.1667 MANOHARI DEVI

176747 NIDHI MALI RAMPRSAD MALI FEMALE OBC40129 129.1667 YESKANCHAN MALI
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316665 PRADEEP GURJAR SHRI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC40130 129.1667 MUNI DEVI

403201 KAMLESH GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC40131 129.1667 PHOOLI DEVI

253570 ADIL KHAN NABAB KHAN MALE OBC40132 129.1667 RUKHASHANA BANO

161290 ASHISH SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40133 129.1667 KRISHNA SHARMA

621419 DINESH KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC40134 129.1667 PARVATI DEVI

448600 HITESH KUMAR GOBAR RAM MALE SC40135 129.1667 SEETA DEVI

407011 KOJ RAJ JAIPAL REWANTA RAM MALE SC40136 129.1667 CHANANEE DEVI

499531 MAYA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC40137 129.1667 PUSHP KALA

601530 BHAVYA GEHLOT VINOD GEHLOT MALE OBC40138 129.1667 KIRAN GEHLOT

624882 SATYENDRA KUMAR BACHCHOO SINGH MALE OBC40139 129.1667 MEENA DEVI

495237 OMPRAKASH VERMA BAJRANG LAL VERMA MALE SC40140 129.1667 FOOLA DEVI

531153 PRIYANKA MEENA TEJRAM MEENA FEMALE ST40141 129.1667 SANTARA DEVI

217555 SANDEEP KUMAR VAISHNAV PARMESHWAR KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC40142 129.1667 ANURADHA DEVI

252004 KANIKA HARCHAND RAM FEMALE OBC40143 129.1667 SUNITA DEVI

498527 NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA PRAHLAD VERMA MALE SC40144 129.1667 SUMITRA BAI

235242 SITARAM MEENA RAMESHCHAND MEENA MALE ST40145 129.1667 RAMMURTI BAI

469347 ANITA GHANWA SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC40146 129.1667 CHHOTI DEVI

223954 SANWARMAL GAT DEEPA RAM GAT MALE OBC40147 129.1667 MOHINI DEVI

231093 RAM KISHAN JAKHAR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC40148 129.1667 GAWRA DEVI

589057 SAHIL TIRGAR CHAGAN LAL TIRGAR MALE SC40149 129.1667 YESKANTA

503587 SURENDRA PAL GALWA DHANNA RAM MALE OBC40150 129.1667 GEETA DEVI

366470 SHUBHAM JAIN RIDDHI CHAND JAIN MALE EWS40151 129.1667 ANJNA DEVI

284953 SANWARMAL MANDA BHANWARA RAM MANDA MALE OBC40152 129.1667 RAJU DEVI

372483 TUSHAR SAIN RAJESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC40153 129.1667 VIMLA DEVI SAIN

207846 TIKAM KUMAWAT JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE OBC40154 129.1667 CHANDRI DEVI

385128 AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA KAMLESH BAIRWA MALE SC40155 129.1667 CHHOTI DEVI

380716 SHIVRAJ SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS40156 129.1667 SUSHILA KANWAR

209271 LAXMINARAYAN KUMAWAT SANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC40157 129.1667 DEBI DEVI

329665 ANKIT YADAV RAJU SINGH YADAV MALE OBC40158 129.1667 KUNTA DEVI

516064 PIYUSH CHARAN SHRAWAN DAN MALE OBC40159 129.1667 MOOMAL

362323 NITESH KUMAR MARODIA RAM SINGH MARODIYA MALE SC40160 129.1667 NIRMALA DEVI

409543 HITESH SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS40161 129.1667 SHUSHILA KANWAR

223427 KALAWATI  SERDIA PRAMESHWAR LAL SERDIA FEMALE OBC40162 129.1667 SANTOSH DEVI

512054 SAROJ SHRINIWAS FEMALE OBC40163 129.1667 JAITA DEVI

444056 LAL SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS40164 129.1667 CHEN KANWAR

325672 VIKAS JITARWAL KAILASH CHAND JITARWAL MALE OBC40165 129.1667 MEENA DEVI

297333 MANISH KUMAR REVA SHANKAR MALE OBC40166 129.1486 SITA DEVI

136160 MADAN SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS40167 129.1486 CHAIN KANWAR

496597 AJAY SINGH JORAWAR SINGH MALE EWS40168 129.1486 LAD KANWAR

289765 SHYAMVEER BABU LAL MALE EWS40169 129.1486 RAJ KUMARI

306645 DEVENDER KUMAR DAULAT RAM MALE OBC40170 129.1486 ANITA DEVI

631479 MITESH KUMAR TIRKHA RAM MALE OBC40171 129.1486 KRISHNA DEVI

324227 MEENAKSHI SHUKL KAJOR MAL SHUKL FEMALE SC40172 129.1486 SULOCHANA

228589 GANESH NATH KARAN NATH MALE OBC40173 129.1486 SONA DEVI

404629 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC40174 129.1486 SANTOSH DEVI

421986 MANISH KUMAR SHISH RAM ACHARA MALE OBC40175 129.1486 SULOCHNA

482642 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST40176 129.1486 KAMALI DAVI

242455 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SHAMBHU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN40177 129.1486 PREM SHARMA

344481 VIKRAMA DITYA MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST40178 129.1486 SHIV DEI MEENA

610555 MAHESH KUMAR HETA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC40179 129.1486 MAMTA DEVI

224512 SUNDAR LAL SAHU RAM KISHAN SAHU MALE OBC40180 129.1486 VIMALA DEVI

319197 SANJAY RAJ PAL MALE OBC40181 129.1486 MEWA DEVI

301176 PARDEEP HANSRAJ SHARAN MALE OBC40182 129.1486 PHOOLA DEVI

355758 RAVI KUMAR PREMCHAND MALE SC40183 129.1486 KAMLA DEVI

140778 SANJEEV KUMAR GOPAL SINGH BIJARNIYA MALE OBC40184 129.1486 MANNI DEVI

486572 RAMESH SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS40185 129.1486 GAYATRI BAI

308650 AJAY KUMAR AATMA RAM SAHU MALE OBC40186 129.1486 SAVITRI

489102 PANKAJ KASANA GAJANAND KASANA MALE MBC40187 129.1486 ANITA KASANA

557921 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA BALURAM MEENA MALE ST40188 129.1486 GULBAI MEENA

244793 KULDEEP GOUR MUKESH GOUR MALE GEN40189 129.1486 MANJU DEVI GOUR
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203297 BHADRAPAL NAVAL SINGH MALE OBC40190 129.1486 NANIKEE DEVI

461068 JITENDRA KARNA RAM MALE OBC40191 129.1486 SAYRI DEVI

188322 KARMAWATI KUMBHA RAM FEMALE OBC40192 129.1486 SAJIYON DEVI

550832 VAISHALI SHARMA GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC40193 129.1486 YESMEENAKSHI SHARMA

338605 KARAN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE ST40194 129.1486 SANTOSH DEVI

459011 Ramesh Kumar Bhadu Sukhdev Choudhary MALE OBC40195 129.1486 ANACHI DEVI

123508 MONIKA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS40196 129.1486 SUNITA SHARMA

398877 PAWAN JANGID RAMAVTAR JANGID MALE OBC40197 129.1486 MANJU LATA JANGID

329659 MUKUL KUMAR RAJORA NARESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC40198 129.1486 CHANDA DEVI

364959 VIKRAM SUGANCHAND MALE SC40199 129.1486 CHAMELI

613122 SAURABH KUMAR YADAV HARI RAM YADAV MALE OBC40200 129.1486 SANTOSH DEVI

198400 NANDNI SOLANKI HAKIM SOLANKI FEMALE OBC40201 129.1486 RASHMI

468512 RAMESH CHOUDHARY RUPA RAM MALE OBC40202 129.1486 BHANWARI DEVI

585131 MAHESH PATIDAR ASHOK PATIDAR MALE OBC40203 129.1486 YESKADVI PATIDAR

463915 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL MADAN LAL MALE SC40204 129.1486 LAKSHMI DEVI

294394 DEEPAK SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40205 129.1486 GODAVARI DEVI

538566 SANDEEP BAIRWA RAMSAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC40206 129.1486 DHAN BAI

475134 BALVEER SINGH MEENA RAM BHAROSI MEENA MALE ST40207 129.1486 KAMLA DEVI

503914 MAHENDRA TANDI GOPAL RAM TANDI MALE OBC40208 129.1486 GATTU DEVI

228410 ARJUN PRASAD REGAR PEMA RAM REGAR MALE SC40209 129.1486 MULI

332346 SARTHI SHARMA KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40210 129.1486 SUSHILA DEVI

360651 ASHISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC40211 129.1486 VIMLA DEVI

152109 AJAY VAISHNAV RAJURAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC40212 129.1486 SHRIKALA DEVI SADHU

229582 MUKESH KUMAR JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC40213 129.1486 MAYA DEVI

611633 BALJEET VERMA ROHITASH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC40214 129.1486 LALI DEVI

493929 DIGESH KUMAR SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC40215 129.1486 UGNTEE DEVI

216332 ANSHIKA MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FEMALE ST40216 129.1486 SUSHILA DEVI

131109 ANKIT MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC40217 129.1486 KESHAR DEVI

432605 TEENA KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC40218 129.1486 BASANTI DEVI

354563 CHHOTE LAL PRAJAPAT PRABHU DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40219 129.1486 KESHAR DEVI

160142 ROHITASH CHAUDHARY SURENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY MALE OBC40220 129.1486 ANITA

259970 HARSHITA SETHI NARESH KUMAR SETHI FEMALE GEN40221 129.1304 NITA SETHI

284120 PAWAN SINGH SURESH SINGH MALE EWS40222 129.1304 SANTOSH KANWAR

397443 ROHITASWA SAINI BOOLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC40223 129.1304 MEERA DEVI

327301 NAGESH RAJKARAN MALE OBC40224 129.1304 PREM DEVI

491863 VINOD KUMAR RAIGAR RAM KISHOR RAIGAR MALE SC40225 129.1304 SITA DEVI

461391 SONRAJ SUTHAR TEJA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC40226 129.1304 LEELA DEVI

421409 SURENDRA KUMAR SHYOCHAND MALE OBC40227 129.1304 BHAGOTI DEVI

178668 DEEPAK NAGAR GULAB CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC40228 129.1304 INDRA BAI

367422 GANESH SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC40229 129.1304 LALI DEVI

496808 VIJAY SINGH SOLANKI MAHAVIR SINGH MALE OBC40230 129.1304 GAYATRI DEVI

162755 GAJRAJ MEENA JAI LAL MEENA MALE ST40231 129.1304 NARBADA DEVI

172263 ATUL SHARMA AMAR NATH SHARMA MALE EWS40232 129.1304 SEEMA SHARMA

194929 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA BHOOPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40233 129.1304 PREMBATI

629571 SUSHEEL NAGAR RAJVEER NAGAR MALE SC40234 129.1304 SEEMA DEVI

231724 UJJWAL VERMA VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC40235 129.1304 BALA DEVI

554985 NEETU LAXMKAR SATYANARAYAN LAXKAR FEMALE OBC40236 129.1304 SHANTI DEVI

607505 ANJALI KUMAWAT CHETAN PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC40237 129.1304 MANJU KUMAWAT

246741 DASHRATH KUMAR DHAKER ASHARAM DHAKER MALE OBC40238 129.1304 NANDU BAI

209132 AZHAR MEHMUD GHOSI ABDUL RASHID GHOSI MALE OBC40239 129.1304 NASEEM BANO

278376 LISHA CHOUHAN GAJRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN40240 129.1304 YESPRITAM

145834 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUTHMAL HARITWAL MALE OBC40241 129.1304 GYARSI DEVI

319518 MANMOHAN MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST40242 129.1304 LAKHAN DEVI

203092 ASHEESH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC40243 129.1304 OMBATI

363991 BITTU MEENA LAKKHI MEENA MALE ST40244 129.1304 LALI DEVI

509380 SHAILENDRA KASWAN SUKHA RAM MALE OBC40245 129.1304 SEETA DEVI

234941 RITIK JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN40246 129.1304 CHANDA JAIN

505659 DEEPAK LAMROR RAM CHANDRA LAMROR MALE OBC40247 129.1304 SITA DEVI

223501 LOKENDRA FIRODA BHANWAR LAL FIRODA MALE OBC40248 129.1304 GODAWARI

562369 NILESH JAT SUKHLAL JAT MALE OBC40249 129.1304 KAMLESH DEVI JAT
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232441 GOURI SHANKAR KOJA RAM MALE OBC40250 129.1304 LILA DEVI

288852 RAGHAV CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH MALE OBC40251 129.1304 BIMALA DEVI

419334 PREETI JAIVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC40252 129.1304 SAROJ DEVI

133023 RAKESH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH GARHWAL MALE OBC40253 129.1123 EXMKISTURI DEVI

495876 RAKESH KUMAR NAGAR PRAHLAD NAGAR MALE OBC40254 129.1123 MANGI BAI NAGAR

313806 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS40255 129.1123 MANJU  DEVI SHARMA

342924 VINOD KUMAR JAT CHHITAR MAL JAT MALE OBC40256 129.1123 GOPALI DEVI

571218 JAYESH KUMAR DARJI DADAM CHAND DARJI MALE OBC40257 129.1123 YESKAMLA DEVI

370933 KOMAL GOSWAMI KAILASH PURI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC40258 129.1123 SAJANA DEVI

234065 JUGAL GAHLOT JETH MAL GAHLOT MALE OBC40259 129.1123 JETHI DEVI GAHLOT

616767 PINKU YADAV ROHITASH YADAV MALE OBC40260 129.1123 SANTI DEVI

231894 AKSHAY SOLANKI MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC40261 129.1123 VIJAY SOLANKI

322815 RENU BANSAL SHARVAN BANSAL FEMALE EWS40262 129.1123 MANJU DEVI

623856 ARVIND LAL SINGH MALE OBC40263 129.1123 SHIMLESH

373275 AMAR CHAND YADAV RAMESHVAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC40264 129.1123 SOHANI DEVI

289091 SUMESH JASUJA SUBHASH CHAND MALE EWS40265 129.1123 SHWETA JASUJA

228172 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN KAILASH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS40266 129.1123 KOUSHALYA DEVI

202547 MANEESHA MOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC40267 129.1123 MOHAN DEI

195346 GOVIND SINGH HOLU RAM MALE OBC40268 129.1123 KIRAN DEI

517684 SAVITA VAISHNAV NAND KISHOR FEMALE OBC40269 129.1123 YESTARA DEVI

243860 JASWANT SINGH GEHLOT MAHENDRA SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC40270 129.1123 USHA GEHLOT

410855 DUNGAR RAM MEGHWAL BHOMA RAM MALE SC40271 129.1123 KANKU DEVI

124948 NIRMALA YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC40272 129.1123 NORTI DEVI

328138 RAKESH SAINI RAMKARAN SAINI MALE OBC40273 129.1123 KAUSHALYA DEVI

221036 VIKRAM VISHNOI BHAKHAR RAM MALE OBC40274 129.1123 RESHI

204837 HEMENDRA SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE SC40275 129.1123 GEETA DEVI

340195 NAVRATAN MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST40276 129.1123 SITA DEVI

340217 JASWANT KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP KUMAWAT MALE OBC40277 129.1123 RAJU DEVI

491785 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40278 129.1123 URMILA DEVI

475817 NARESH PAL SINGH HAMMIR SINGH MALE EWS40279 129.1123 MOHAN KANWAR

540290 SANJU KUMARI MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC40280 129.1123 BHAGOTI DEVI

276917 HEMENDRA SINGH DODIYA BHAVAN SINGH DODIYA MALE GEN40281 129.1123 YESANDAR KUNVAR DODIYA

331302 LOKESH MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST40282 129.1123 PREM DEVI

466313 RAJESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE GEN40283 129.1123 SHANTI DEVI

618322 SAROJ YADAV KESAR YADAV FEMALE OBC40284 129.1123 MANJU DEVI

523850 NISHANT BAGORA NARESH KUMAR BAGORA MALE EWS40285 129.1123 HEENA BAGORA

428961 AMIT KUMAR SWAMI CHANDGI RAM MALE OBC40286 129.1123 RAJU DEVI

468499 SURESH NATHA RAM MALE OBC40287 129.1123 DAMI DEVI

321920 PRACHI RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS40288 129.1123 REENA KANWAR

143017 MAHENDRA BAJROLIYA PANCHU RAM MALE OBC40289 129.1123 KAMLA

192263 PANKAJ TIWARI RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS40290 129.1123 ANITA

256409 KAVITA GURJAR BHEEMRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC40291 129.1123 SUMITRA DEVI

618344 PRIYANKA KUMARI BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC40292 129.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

142348 NARENDRA BIJARNIYA LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC40293 129.1123 RADHA DEVI

354414 VISHAL RAJPOOT GOPAL RAJPOOT MALE EWS40294 129.1123 OMVATI

216749 KARTIKAY KUMAR SINGH RATHORE JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS40295 129.1123 KIRAN KANWAR

559575 AKSHAY SINGH RAJAWAT VIJAY SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS40296 129.1123 CHITRA KANWAR

294433 SURAJ SWAMI GANESHA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC40297 129.1123 SUMAN

460920 RAJENDRA KUMAR POKAR RAM MALE SC40298 129.0942 DAKHU DEVI

243669 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ MALE OBC40299 129.0942 BADARUN NISHA

226833 MOHD IMRAN SIKKA SUBH KARAN MALE OBC40300 129.0942 SUGRA BANO

283633 BALRAJ SADASUKH RAM MALE SC40301 129.0942 KASUMBI DEVI

220297 RAKESH KUMAR SWAMI DEEN DAYAL SWAMI MALE OBC40302 129.0942 RENU DEVI SWAMI

178658 GAURAV GAUTAM GHANSHYAM GAUTAM MALE EWS40303 129.0942 RUKMANI GAUTAM

479203 PREM SHANKAR SUMAN PRABHU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC40304 129.0942 BHANWARI BAI

223576 RAMAN DEEP KAUR ANAND HARMINDER SINGH ANAND FEMALE GEN40305 129.0942 PARAMJEET KAUR

307089 SATPAL SHIVNARAYAN MALE OBC40306 129.0942 RESHAMI

324358 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS40307 129.0942 SAVITA DEVI

406663 MOHAN LAL BHAGWANA RAM MALE SC40308 129.0942 NIJARA DEVI

365404 HIMANSHU SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC40309 129.0942 ASHA DEVI
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516502 JAGDISH CHANDRA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC40310 129.0942 MANNU DEVI

615772 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC40311 129.0942 MEERA DEVI

341136 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC40312 129.0942 ACHUKI DEVI YADAV

408237 MAHENDRA DAN HEM DAN MALE OBC40313 129.0942 DARIYA KANWAR

488119 JITENDRA MEGHWAL DHANNA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC40314 129.0942 PREM BAI MEGHWAL

287394 VINOD KUMAR DOULAT RAM MALE SC40315 129.0942 SHANTI DEVI

178897 BUDDI PRAKASH SUMAN GOPAL LAL SUMAN MALE OBC40316 129.0942 RUKMANI BAI

233194 PUKHRAJ DEVRATH RAM KISHAN MALE OBC40317 129.0942 KAUSHLYA DEVI

614567 VINOD MEENA ROHITASH MEENA MALE ST40318 129.0942 RISHAL MEENA

579154 PARTH BHATT BHARAT BHATT MALE GEN40319 129.0942 YESMEENA BHATT

225197 PRAMESHWER LAL KASWAN ANNA RAM KASWAN MALE OBC40320 129.0942 SURJA DEVI

172386 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA CHHUTTAN RAM SHARMA MALE GEN40321 129.0942 SUNITA DEVI

141756 SHIV PAL SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE EWS40322 129.0942 KAVITA KANWAR

232493 ANIL KUMAR BHAMBHU SHIV LAL BHAMBHU MALE OBC40323 129.0942 KISHNI

183077 DEVKI NANDAN MEENA KANAHIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST40324 129.0942 CHAMELI BAI

444475 PREM SINGH RAMDEV MALE OBC40325 129.0942 SHANTI DEVI

544246 KOMAL SAINI INDER SAINI FEMALE OBC40326 129.0942 ANITA SAINI

132145 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA ROOP NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS40327 129.0942 PUSHPA SHARMA

332001 SURBHI TRIPATHI RAM KRISHAN TIWARI FEMALE EWS40328 129.0942 SUSHILA DEVI

379666 MANISH SHARMA SHRAVAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40329 129.0942 MANJU DEVI

247711 MANALI VYAS NARBADA SHANKAR VYAS FEMALE GEN40330 129.0942 SANGEETA VYAS

622091 CHAMPA DEVI DEENA RAM KINODIYA FEMALE OBC40331 129.0942 LICHHAMI DEVI

263590 AMIT KUMAR LAXKAR JUGAL KISHOR LAXKAR MALE OBC40332 129.0942 SHARDA DEVI LAXKAR

128293 JULI JAIN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE EWS40333 129.0942 SUNITA DEVI

368903 KRISHAN KANT TYAGI PAPPU TYAGI MALE EWS40334 129.0942 MUNNEE DEVI

266261 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA RAMU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC40335 129.0942 LADA DEVI

361422 RAMKISHAN RANGLAL MALE OBC40336 129.0942 RAMA

220011 GANESH MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC40337 129.0942 RUKMA DEVI

180887 HARSHA NARVARIYA JOGENDRA NARVARIYA FEMALE OBC40338 129.0942 SANGEETA NARVARIYA

450721 GORDHAN RAM ATMA RAM MALE SC40339 129.0942 LACHHO DEVI

368909 AJENDRA SINGH DALEEP SINGH MALE EWS40340 129.0942 SANTOSH KANWAR

395223 PANKAJ SAINI GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC40341 129.0942 BHANWARI DEVI

629610 DEEPAK KUMAR UDAYVIR SINGH MALE OBC40342 129.0942 GUDDI DEVI

365666 ANIL GURJAR DHARAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC40343 129.0942 SUSHILA DEVI

270362 CHIRAG LABANA PRAKASH CHANDRA LABANA MALE OBC40344 129.0942 YESSUSHILA DEVI LABANA

166978 MAHESH GURJAR NIHAL GURJAR MALE MBC40345 129.0942 KAUSHALYA

516667 SHIV PRASAD SHYAM LAL MALE OBC40346 129.0942 UGMA DEVI

364221 OMPRAKASH SHARMA GOVINDNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS40347 129.0942 KAMLA DEVI

324246 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR OMPRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC40348 129.0942 DHOLI DEVI

192698 RAJNI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND DIXIT FEMALE GEN40349 129.0761 KAMLESH DIXIT

480739 HARI MUKESH NAGAR PURUSOTAM NAGAR MALE OBC40350 129.0761 PREM BAI

480291 VINOD KUMAR SAINI MURARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC40351 129.0761 GEETA DEVI

429487 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI NAGARMAL SAINI MALE OBC40352 129.0761 SUNDARI DEVI

212884 PRAVEEN KUMAR VISHNOI MAN MOHAN VISHNOI MALE OBC40353 129.0761 PRABHAT DEVI VISHNOI

605929 SHRWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL MALE OBC40354 129.0761 DURGA DEVI

307442 KAVITA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC40355 129.0761 GIRDAVARI DEVI

625311 BHEEM SINGH DAYAL SINGH MALE OBC40356 129.0761 HARVANSH KAUR

566743 VIPIN KUMAR SUTHAR DAYALAL SUTHAR MALE OBC40357 129.0761 YESLAKSHMI

130248 AMIT KUMAR MAHARDA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC40358 129.0761 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

334226 SANDEEP SINGH JAT BANSHIDHAR JAT MALE OBC40359 129.0761 NANCHHI DEVI

321347 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA NARAYAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC40360 129.0761 KASTOORI DEVI

282006 JYOTI RANI JETHA RAM FEMALE EWS40361 129.0761 GAYATRI

465477 OMPRAKASH BORANA PRABHU BORANA MALE OBC40362 129.0761 INDIRA DEVI

401584 PRAKASH POONIYA BHAIRU RAM POONIYA MALE OBC40363 129.0761 RAJA DEVI

192070 DEEKSHA KHATRI TILAK RAJ KHATRI FEMALE EWS40364 129.0761 DIVYA KHATRI

359117 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC40365 129.0761 RESHAMI DEVI

301085 MONIKA SHARMA KRISHAN CHANDER FEMALE EWS40366 129.0761 URMILA DEVI SHARMA

227603 GOVIND SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS40367 129.0761 BOOKESH KANWAR

195959 PAWAN KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC40368 129.0761 VIMLA DEVI

317248 ANIL KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST40369 129.0761 SUNI DEVI

Page 673

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

466373 MANJU JANGID PRAKASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC40370 129.0761 LEELA JANGID

162030 AMAN PAHADIYA HUKAM CHAND PAHADIYA MALE SC40371 129.0761 NIHALDEI

305686 MAYA SUTHAR SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC40372 129.0761 SANTOSH

621183 VIKAS BHATI PUSA RAM MALE OBC40373 129.0761 DROPADI DEVI

448605 DIVYA POONAM CHAND FEMALE OBC40374 129.0761 NIRMLA

617058 POONAM CHOUDHARY BAJRANG RULANIYA FEMALE OBC40375 129.0761 MALLU DEVI

442851 SACHIN CHARAN NARAYAN SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC40376 129.0761 BABY KANWAR

203587 MANSI CHOUDHARY BRIJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC40377 129.0761 NEHA

318681 RAJKUMAR MEENA PARSADI LAL MEENA MALE ST40378 129.0580 RAJANTI MEENA

440096 SURAJ SINGH DEVIDAN MALE OBC40379 129.0580 SANTOSH KANWAR

146884 DEEN DAYAL BUGALIYA RAM CHANDRA BUGALIYA MALE OBC40380 129.0580 MANOHARI DEVI

400164 NEMI CHAND BUNKAR GHANSHYAM BUNKAR MALE SC40381 129.0580 NATHI DEVI

334975 RAMCHARAN CHOUDHARY KALYAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40382 129.0580 KAILASHI DEVI

289176 PRIYANKA TIWARI MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN40383 129.0580 MAMTA DEVI

426476 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS40384 129.0580 SUNITA DEVI

537637 GHANSHYAM MEROTHA RAMSHAY MEROTHA MALE SC40385 129.0580 SHANTI DEVI

412473 ANIL KUMAR HARJI LAL REGAR MALE SC40386 129.0580 DWARKI DEVI REGAR

169460 YOGESH KUMAR GAJRAJ SINGH YADAV MALE OBC40387 129.0580 RAKESH DEVI

628368 ANKUR SINGH LAKHAN SINGH MALE EWS40388 129.0580 SUMAN DEVI

434421 AMIT PALIWAL OM PRAKASH PALIWAL MALE GEN40389 129.0580 HARPYARI

198348 DEEPAK SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH MALE OBC40390 129.0580 LAXMI DEVI

618497 MANISH SONI RAJESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC40391 129.0580 SUNITA SONI

199286 SHIKHA SHARMA MUKESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS40392 129.0580 MAYA DEVI

192571 HEMESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA YAD RAM KUSHWAHA MALE OBC40393 129.0580 NIRMILA DEVI

369971 HUKAM SINGH GURJAR LALLU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC40394 129.0580 KESHANTA DEVI

169724 SURAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA SINGH PARJAPAT MALE OBC40395 129.0580 GEETA DEVI

504251 RACHNA JAKHAR BHANWARLAL FEMALE OBC40396 129.0580 MUNNI DEVI

282891 GAGANDEEP SINGH MEJAR SINGH MALE OBC40397 129.0580 SUKHJEET KAUR

283999 MONIKA SARSWAT NAGARMAL SARSWAT FEMALE EWS40398 129.0580 SUMITRA DEVI

604187 ISHWAR SINGH RAJPUT DEVI SINGH RAJPUT MALE GEN40399 129.0580 YESBHURI BAI RAJPUT

434553 PUSHPA SOLANKI SITARAM SOLANKI FEMALE OBC40400 129.0580 MANCHA DEVI

405323 ABDHESH KUMAR MEENA AMRIT LAL MEENA MALE ST40401 129.0580 DULAM BAI MEENA

467864 HEERA RAM VALA RAM MALE OBC40402 129.0580 VEERON DEVI

128703 BISHAN LAL PARSOYA BADRI LAL PARSOYA MALE SC40403 129.0580 SUMITRA DEVI

184627 MOHAMMAD RAHIM MOHAMMAD RAIS KHAN MALE OBC40404 129.0580 FARJANA BANO

632529 DIKSHA BATRA SURESH BATRA FEMALE OBC40405 129.0580 KANCHAN BATRA

479970 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH CHANDRANARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS40406 129.0399 SEEMA SINGH

255422 KAMALA VERMA SHISHPAL VERMA FEMALE OBC40407 129.0399 VINOD DEVI

399088 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC40408 129.0399 NANU DEVI

323036 BABU LAL SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS40409 129.0399 MALI DEVI

121007 PRAVEEN SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN40410 129.0399 EXMSAROJ DEVI

241778 KAMLESH TIWARI SATYANARAYAN TIWARI MALE EWS40411 129.0399 PUSHPA TIWARI

199507 GAYATRI KUMARI KAMAL SINGH FEMALE MBC40412 129.0399  WIDSAROJ DEVI

140758 AKSHAYA KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS40413 129.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

528696 NEHA SHANTIPRAKASH DAVE SHANTIPRAKASH DAVE FEMALE EWS40414 129.0399 LAXMI

532597 GAZIYA PARVEEN SHAFIQ AHMED FEMALE OBC40415 129.0399 ZULEKHA BANO

241536 CHAINRAM GURJAR RATIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC40416 129.0399 JETU BAI

316837 PARWEJ KHAN CHITAR KHAN MALE EWS40417 129.0399 ACHARAJ KHATUN

166180 AKHILESH KUMAR BILOTIYA HARISHANKAR BILOTIYA MALE OBC40418 129.0399 KAMLA DEVI

336836 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA RAM KISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC40419 129.0399 GULAB DEVI

482932 KAMRAN ALI MO YUNUS MALE OBC40420 129.0399 MEMUNA

356428 ABRAR GADDI SAFAT ALI MALE OBC40421 129.0399 BASEERAN

154659 ROHIT KUMAR PUROHIT BABU LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS40422 129.0399 MADHU BALA SHARMA

158851 MANJEET SINGH LAL SINGH MALE SC40423 129.0399 SHAKUNTALA

381674 JITESH KUMAR MEENA NEMI CHAND MEENA MALE ST40424 129.0399 BATTO DEVI

491126 ASHUTOSH GAUTAM CHANDRA PRAKASH GAUTAM MALE EWS40425 129.0399 MANJULA GAUTAM

431553 PRAKASH RAM NARSINGHA RAM MALE OBC40426 129.0399 KESHAR DEVI

612869 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS40427 129.0399 KAMLESH DEVI

423059 POOJA KUMARI DAYASANKAR FEMALE SC40428 129.0399 SUMITRA DEVI

245528 DOLLY LOHAR AMBA LAL LOHAR FEMALE OBC40429 129.0399 SHANTI DEVI LOHAR
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212581 ASHOK KUMAWAT BHANWER LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC40430 129.0399 PREM DEVI KUMAWAT

312482 YOGENDRA KUMAR VIDYADHAR SWAMI MALE OBC40431 129.0399 SUMAN DEVI

531793 ASHA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST40432 129.0399 MISHRI DEVI MEENA

470376 GUDIYA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC40433 129.0399 BHANWARI DEVI

121986 AJAYPAL SINGH MEEL RANVEER SINGH MEEL MALE OBC40434 129.0399 BHANVARI DEVI

439978 SUNIL KUMAR JALA RAM MALE OBC40435 129.0399 MADU DEVI

461639 ANKIT KUMAR TIKMA RAM MALE SC40436 129.0399 SAVITA DEVI

140137 RAKESH KIRODIWAL OM PRAKASH KIRODIWAL MALE SC40437 129.0399 TEEJA DEVI

388158 NITIN POONIA RAJESH POONIA MALE OBC40438 129.0399 MUNI DEVI

303741 ANKIT PATEL MALE OBC40439 129.0399 NIRMLA DEVI

348494 SHUBHAM GUPTA GAJANAND GUPTA MALE EWS40440 129.0399 MAMTA DEVI

343751 HEMRAJ GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC40441 129.0399 KELA DEVI GURJAR

624206 VAIBHAV TYAGI DURGA PRASAD TYAGI MALE EWS40442 129.0399 NIRASHA DEVI

431212 ASHOK FARSA RAM MALE OBC40443 129.0399 MEEMA DEVI

322715 DEEPAK MEENA LAKHAMI CHAND MEENA MALE ST40444 129.0399 LALITA DEVI

295121 MANISH SHARMA RAJENDER PRASAD MALE GEN40445 129.0399 CHANDO DEVI

375773 RAMRTAN MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST40446 129.0399 TEEJA DEVI

251437 SUNIL GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE MBC40447 129.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

556906 AAKASH CHOPRA SURYAPRAKASH CHOPADA MALE OBC40448 129.0399 HEMRAJ DEVI

363989 RUPESH GURJAR ,MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC40449 129.0399 CHHOTI DEVI

227320 ANIL JAGDISH MALE OBC40450 129.0399 BARJU

345231 NOUREEN KHAN HIDA YA TULLAH FEMALE OBC40451 129.0399 RUKHSANA

339587 SHEETAL MEHTA ROSHAN LAL MEHTA FEMALE EWS40452 129.0399 BADAM DEVI

263369 MANVEE SAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR SAIN FEMALE OBC40453 129.0399 SUNITA DEVI SAIN

383944 ANISHA YADAV SHRAWAN YADAV FEMALE OBC40454 129.0399 SANTOSH YADAV

311364 SIMRAN KAUR GURDEEP SINGH FEMALE SC40455 129.0399 MANJEET KAUR

397749 FAILI RAM SAINI KAJOD MAL SAINI MALE OBC40456 129.0217 LADA DEVI

539569 DEEPA SHEKHAWAT B.S SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN40457 129.0217 NAVRATAN KANWAR

501590 MOHAMMAD YUSUF ANSARI ISLAM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC40458 129.0217 MEHRUNNISA

258801 LALLU PRASAD MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST40459 129.0217 NAIYNA

437766 RAM AVTAR SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD MALE EWS40460 129.0217 RUKAMANI DEVI

126962 DARSHANA SONI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC40461 129.0217 SUNITA SONI

166726 NARASI KUMAR MEENA LALARAM MEENA MALE ST40462 129.0217 SHANTI DEVI

420535 AJIT KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH MALE OBC40463 129.0217 BIMLA DEVI

207598 MUKUT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC40464 129.0217 LAJJA DEVI

492732 DIL KHUSH GOCHER RAJA RAM MALE MBC40465 129.0217 RAM MURTI BAI

228524 NIKHIL LALWANI KAMLESH LALWANI MALE GEN40466 129.0217 KIRAN LALWANI

406629 DILIP KUMAR GARG DEVA RAM GARG MALE SC40467 129.0217 REKHA DEVI

194233 RAM PRAKASH SHRIBHANSINGH MALE MBC40468 129.0217 KASHMEERA DEVI

451555 HITESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALI MALE OBC40469 129.0217 FALU DEVI

453883 SUMAN DEVI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC40470 129.0217 MOHANI DEVI

491186 MANESH RAJ GURJAR PRABHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC40471 129.0217 RUKMANI DEVI

316060 VISHNU TYAGI MUNNA LAL MALE EWS40472 129.0217 NARMADA DEVI

182481 JODHRAJ MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST40473 129.0217 BADRI BAI

137628 ASHISH SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40474 129.0217 CHANDA DEVI

507449 RAKESH RAJPUROHIT RANU SINGH MALE EWS40475 129.0217 BHANWARI DEVI

130330 SAROJ RAWAT DEVI RAWAT FEMALE OBC40476 129.0217  DIVTEEJA DEVI

527584 BHAVESH MEGHWAL BABU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC40477 129.0217 LEELA DEVI

417895 RANJEET SINGH BHEEL MUKUT BHIHARI MALE ST40478 129.0217 RAJU BAI

359017 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI ROOP SINGH SAINI MALE OBC40479 129.0217 SON DEI

493223 PUSHPENDRA GURJAR TOLA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC40480 129.0217 ANAR BAI

199408 JATIN AGRAWAL YOGESH SINGHAL MALE EWS40481 129.0217 SAVITA SINGHAL

199821 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC40482 129.0217 HEMLATA

170623 HANS RAJ GULAB CHAND MALE SC40483 129.0217 BIMLA

372895 SANJANA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC40484 129.0217 GALOL DEVI

518290 SURENDRA SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS40485 129.0217 USHA KANWAR

591919 BHAVESH KUMAR MALI RAJESH MALI MALE OBC40486 129.0217 YESNIRMALA DEVI

371420 GUNJAN SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA FEMALE GEN40487 129.0217 VIMLA SHARMA

462659 DHAN SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC40488 129.0217 DHAMKA DEVI

383141 HIMANSHU RAHUL KUMAR MALE OBC40489 129.0217 KHAJANI DEVI
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512660 PRASHANT PURUSHVANI OM PRAKASH MALE EWS40490 129.0217 POONAM

586537 GOURAV NAGDA KISHAN LAL NAGDA MALE GEN40491 129.0217 YESGEETA NAGDA

131117 VIJAY SINGH RAWAT MOHAN SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC40492 129.0036 SHIV PYARI RAWAT

396790 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAMDEV SHARMA MALE EWS40493 129.0036 SHANTI SHARMA

502078 DILKHUSH MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST40494 129.0036 SANTI DEVI

427882 SUMIT KUMAR SUBE SINGH MALE OBC40495 129.0036 SUMITRA DEVI

230776 ROHIT KUMAR RANGA KAILASH KUMAR MALE GEN40496 129.0036 MAHENDRA RANGA

442902 PURSHOTTAM JANGID PARAS RAM JANGID MALE OBC40497 129.0036 UMRAV DEVI

616108 RAJPAL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40498 129.0036 NEERU SHARMA

404186 LALIT KUMAR MOURYA POORAN MAL MOURYA MALE SC40499 129.0036 ANITA DEVI

265158 KAVITA KUMARI MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST40500 129.0036 CHAMELI DEVI

531402 MAHENDRA SINGH GAUTTAM TULSIRAM GAUTTAM MALE EWS40501 129.0036 KANTA DEVI

209778 RAM LAL JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC40502 129.0036 MANGANI DEVI

330030 DEEPAK MALLAH RAMU MALLAH MALE OBC40503 129.0036 BITTAN DEVI

227061 RADHESHYAM SAHIRAM MALE OBC40504 129.0036 RAJA DEVI

132080 KULDEEP JYANI MADAN SINGH JYANI MALE OBC40505 129.0036 BHANWARI DEVI

583252 NILESH LOHAR KALULAL LOHAR MALE OBC40506 129.0036 YESRATAN DEVI LOHAR

475629 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI ARJUN KUMAR MALE OBC40507 129.0036 LALITA BAI

244638 MEENA SUTHAR RAJMAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC40508 129.0036 KAMALA DEVI

346191 JITENDRA KUMAWAT SURENDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC40509 129.0036 SARJU DEVI

564484 NARESH GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC40510 129.0036 JAGDISHI DEVI

250490 MANISH HAWA SINGH MALE OBC40511 129.0036 MEERA DEVI

221891 MALLA RAM TARD BHAGIRATH TARD MALE OBC40512 129.0036 KISHANA DEVI

247575 SANDEEP SINGH RATHORE RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS40513 128.9855 KESHAR KANWAR

152178 DHARM SINGH RAJPUT KISHAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE GEN40514 128.9855 MEERA DEVI

247003 KANCHAN OTWANI MAHESH SHADIJA FEMALE GEN40515 128.9855 NEELAM SHADIJA

488781 AYUSH SHARMA NARESH DUTT SHARMA MALE GEN40516 128.9855 LEELA SHARMA

324286 MAHESH KUMAR JAT CHITTAR MAL JAT MALE OBC40517 128.9855 KAMLI DEVI

204662 DEEPAK KUMAR GAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC40518 128.9855 RAJKUMARI

377235 KALU RAM KARWASARA BABU LAL KARWASARA MALE OBC40519 128.9855 BIDAMI DEVI

616573 SUNITA RATI RAM FEMALE MBC40520 128.9855 MEVA DEVI

375133 BANSHIDHAR MADAN LAL DHAYAL MALE OBC40521 128.9855 BIMLA DEVI

130337 DEVENDRA KUMAR DHAKER SUKH LAL DHAKER MALE OBC40522 128.9855 KAMALA DEVI

127365 KESHAV SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN40523 128.9855 SADHNA SHARMA

458157 TARA CHAND PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS40524 128.9855 KIRAN DEVI

186664 TEEKAMA RAM POONMA RAM MALE SC40525 128.9855 ANSI DEVI

386356 SANJU KUMARI BAGRIA GOPAL BAGRIA FEMALE OBC40526 128.9855 KAMLA DEVI

624026 NAVNEET KUMAR HAREESH CHAND MALE OBC40527 128.9855 RAKESH KUMARI

449458 PREETAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT JABAR SINGH MALE GEN40528 128.9855 KAMALA DEVI

241852 HARISH DABHADIYA BHAGIRATH DABHADIYA MALE SC40529 128.9855 MANJU DEVI

135307 VIJAY KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC40530 128.9855 GYARSI DEVI

234167 KAILASH BISHNOI BUDH RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC40531 128.9855 PHOOLI DEVI BISHNOI

129072 SHAHRUKH KHAN YAKOOB KHAN MALE OBC40532 128.9855 JARIBAN BANO

134188 MANISH PURI OMPRAKASH GOSWAMI MALE OBC40533 128.9855 SHARDA GOSWAMI

530230 BATTI LAL GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC40534 128.9855 UGANTI GURJAR

459215 SHUBASH GUGLIA CHENA RAM MALE MBC40535 128.9855 CHANDU

389936 SEEMA CHOUDHARY NANDA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC40536 128.9855 NANA DEVI

600617 BHARTI MENARIA PRAKASH CHANDRA MENARIA FEMALE GEN40537 128.9855 YESSANTOSH DEVI

208864 KAVITA SUTHAR GOVIND RAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC40538 128.9855 MANJU  DEVI

470199 SUNIL KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC40539 128.9855 MALI DEVI

231689 BHANWAR LAL HEERA RAM MALE SC40540 128.9855 HAWA DEVI

232865 MAHIPAL SARAN SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC40541 128.9855 SAROJ

195777 YOGINA KUMARI BHOOPESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS40542 128.9855 MEENA DEVI

404173 DHARMVEER JOGI BHURA RAM JOGI MALE OBC40543 128.9855 MANNI DEVI

455253 GANPAT CHOUDHARY SUMERA RAM MALE OBC40544 128.9855 JAMANA DEVI

438722 MUKESH VISHNOI SO GANPAT RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC40545 128.9674 EXMSUGNA DEVI

127765 LALCHAND KUMAWAT SANWARMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC40546 128.9674 PARWATI DEVI

487048 BANKAT SINGH MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST40547 128.9674 MANGLI BAI MEENA

335459 SUDAMA MEENA KANA RAM MEENA MALE ST40548 128.9674 KALLI DEVI

319531 SURESH KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC40549 128.9674 RAMESHWARI DEVI
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456493 JAGDISH KUMAR DEVASI SUJANA RAM MALE MBC40550 128.9674 PARU DEVI

133817 PREM CHAND NAND LAL MALE SC40551 128.9674 BHANWARI DEVI

619930 KHEMA RAM GOGA RAM DUDI MALE OBC40552 128.9674 BALI DEVI

601381 BHASKAR RAJPUROHIT KALU RAM PUROHIT MALE EWS40553 128.9674 YESREKHA PUROHIT

475175 NAVEEN SUMAN MANGI LAL SUMAN MALE OBC40554 128.9674 GANGA BAI

314168 PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAWARIYA RAMSAHAY MANDAWARIYA MALE SC40555 128.9674 SURAJ DEVI

361095 SUNIL ENCHARA MALLA RAM MALE OBC40556 128.9674 RAMESHWARI DEVI

263688 HARSHPRIYA SAINI DINESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC40557 128.9674 KIRAN DEVI

313728 Pawan Choudhary Jagdish Prasad Choudhary MALE OBC40558 128.9674 RAJAN DEVI

614784 SUBHASH CHAND GURJAR SHIV KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC40559 128.9674 MOORTI DEVI

215919 PARAS MAL  PAHADIYA RUP LAL MALE SC40560 128.9674 LAXMI DEVI

142413 ASHARAM DHAKAR PRAHLAD DHAKAR MALE OBC40561 128.9674 BADAM DHAKAR

438559 NARESH SINGH LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC40562 128.9674 RAJWATI DEVI

433570 PANKAJ SUTHAR RAMJEEWAN SUTHAR MALE OBC40563 128.9674 KAMLA DEVI

511591 NIRMA INANIYAN JEETMAL INANIYAN FEMALE OBC40564 128.9674 BHAGWATI

450801 CHIMNA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC40565 128.9674 MOHANI DEVI

546523 SAVITA CHOUDHARY SURENDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC40566 128.9674 SANTOSH DEVI

239661 RADHIKA MALAV HARI RAM MALAV FEMALE OBC40567 128.9674 RAM BHAROSHI

497873 SANJAY KUMAR SEN RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC40568 128.9674 UMA BAI

619705 SURESH KUMAR MEGHWAL OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL MALE SC40569 128.9674 BIMLA DEVI

411437 HARSAN RAM MOHAN LAL MALE SC40570 128.9674 SAYATI DEVI

468891 VISHAL KISHAN MALE SC40571 128.9674 NANDA DEVI

194523 Rahul Yadav Mansingh Yadav MALE OBC40572 128.9674 SHASHI KALA YADAV

189870 GEETA VISHNOI NARENDRA VISHNOI FEMALE OBC40573 128.9674  DIVKHINWANI DEVI

537189 KHUSHIRAM GURJAR KANARAM GURJAR MALE MBC40574 128.9674 SHANKRI DEVI GURJAR

423689 ANKIT KUMAR RAM NIRANJAN MALE OBC40575 128.9674 ANITA DEVI

189816 OM PRAKASH CHELA RAM MALE OBC40576 128.9674 TUGEE DEVI

363768 GAURAV PALSANIYA SITARAM PALSANIYA MALE OBC40577 128.9674 KAMLA DEVI

490479 VISHNU MEENA DHANRAJ MALE ST40578 128.9674 SUMITRA BAI

627873 DIMPAL SAINI CHARAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC40579 128.9674 MANJU PUSP

183491 PARMANAND SHIREE KISHAN MALE SC40580 128.9674 BADAM BAI

388337 SHREE RAM KAPURIYA HANUMAN SAHAY KAPURIYA MALE OBC40581 128.9674 NANCHI DEVI

163204 BABITA TARA CHAND FEMALE SC40582 128.9674 RAJVANTI

617326 ABHISHEK JOSHI DEVI DATT JOSHI MALE EWS40583 128.9674 MANJU DEVI

339462 SUSHIL KUMAR MANA RAM MALE OBC40584 128.9674 BADAMI DEVI

225960 RAM GOPAL KARWASRA TOLA RAM KARWASRA MALE OBC40585 128.9674 NANU DEVI

493812 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY RAMRAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40586 128.9674 JAGDISHI DEVI

280654 MANISH RANVEER MALE OBC40587 128.9674 BHAVNA

166912 VASEEM BHURU KHAN MALE OBC40588 128.9674 RESHMI

453094 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM LAL MALE SC40589 128.9674 KAMLA DEVI

431078 SANWALA RAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC40590 128.9674 SUGANI DEVI

218760 BAJARANG LAL SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC40591 128.9674 GEETA DEVI

265340 MINAKSHI MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST40592 128.9674 LALI DEVI

550600 VIKRAM PUROHIT VARDI SHANKAR MALE EWS40593 128.9674 MANGU DEVI

223209 SANJU BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC40594 128.9674 RAMI DEVI

501841 UMESH PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40595 128.9674 RAMGHANI DEVI

278354 YOGESH KUMAR CHOUBISA LAL SHANKAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN40596 128.9674 YESRENUKA DEVI

385706 BAL RAM SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC40597 128.9674 RUKMANI DEVI

178931 MONIKA MALAV MURLI MANOHAR FEMALE OBC40598 128.9674 LALTA BAI

408128 ASHOK KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC40599 128.9674 BHANWARI DEVI

122072 RINKU SAINI SHANKARLAL SAINI FEMALE OBC40600 128.9674 PREM DEVI

371107 MAHAVEER SINGH GURJAR MURARY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC40601 128.9674 SUKH BAI

586848 DARSH SONI HARISH CHANDRA SONI MALE OBC40602 128.9674 YESJYOTI SONI

459526 RAMESH HOODA BHAGA RAM MALE OBC40603 128.9674 PAPPU DEVI

423108 MOHIT SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC40604 128.9674 SUMITRA DEVI

301212 SUSHIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC40605 128.9493 BIRMA DEVI

407922 PRADEEP KUMAR JAITIYA BUDHA RAM JATIYA MALE SC40606 128.9493 MEERA DEVI

391369 ANITA KUMARI DHAKA PEMA RAM DHAKA FEMALE OBC40607 128.9493 MANNI DEVI DHAKA

285760 NARESH KUMAR JYANI MANGI LAL JYANI MALE OBC40608 128.9493 SUMITRA DEVI

297641 DEEPAK RAMCHANDER MALE SC40609 128.9493 ROSHNI DEVI
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182919 PRAVEEN GAUTTAM RAM PRASAD GAUTTAM MALE EWS40610 128.9493 URMILA GAUTTAM

568337 YASH PANCHAL MUKESH PANCHAL MALE GEN40611 128.9493 YESSANTOSH PANCHAL

271606 VANDANA PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC40612 128.9493 YESSUKHI DEVI PATIDAR

306313 PRIYANKA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC40613 128.9493 SULOCHANA DEVI

619172 RAVI JODHAWAT RAJENDRA JODHAWAT MALE SC40614 128.9493 MOHNI DEVI

609697 RAHUL SHARMA BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS40615 128.9493 SANTOSH DEVI

531228 NIRDESH KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST40616 128.9493 NANDKANWARI DEVI

622965 NAND KISHOR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC40617 128.9493 CHHOTI DEVI

321856 ANKIT JANGIR SUBHASH JANGIR MALE OBC40618 128.9493 VIMLA DEVI

560955 VINOD KUMAR DHAKAR GOPI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC40619 128.9493 GAYATRI DEVI

432625 SHRVAN KUMAR NATHA RAM MALE OBC40620 128.9493 SITA DEVI

381310 VISHNU YADAV GULLA RAM YADAV MALE OBC40621 128.9493 MALI DEVI

239931 SATYA NARAYAN NAGAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC40622 128.9493 BHULA BAI

388646 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAT SHARMA MALE EWS40623 128.9493 LALITA SHARMA

222137 ABHISHEK LUHANI ANIL LUHANI MALE EWS40624 128.9493 SONAL LUHANI

330356 HARVEER PRAJAPAT SUKHRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40625 128.9493 NIHALO DEVI

238357 MAHAVEER POTTAR RAMPHOOL POTTAR MALE OBC40626 128.9493 PREM BAI

156865 VIPIN RAJESH MALE OBC40627 128.9493 SUMAN

559813 ANJALI DEVATWAL DURGA LAL DEVATWAL FEMALE SC40628 128.9493 GHISI DEVI

225149 SANWAR NATH MANDA RAMNARAYAN MANDA MALE OBC40629 128.9493 VIMALA DEVI

526490 RAJ RAJPUROHIT KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS40630 128.9493 KANCHAN

447663 SURENDRA PAPPU RAM MALE OBC40631 128.9493 DHAPU

214159 ALOK JOSHI DHIRAJ KUMAR MALE OBC40632 128.9493 SHREE DEVI

281329 PRABHU RAM MEGHWAL MUNNA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC40633 128.9312 BHANWARI DEVI

430250 SNEHALATA DHARMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC40634 128.9312 VIMLA DEVI

127222 NEKI RAM KURI MALI RAM MALE OBC40635 128.9312 MOHANI DEVI

541464 SUNITA JAKHAR BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC40636 128.9312 CHHOTI DEVI

577179 NILESH SHRIMALI TARUN SHRIMALI MALE GEN40637 128.9312 MANJU SHRIMALI

161496 ANKIT SAXENA VINOD KUMAR SAXENA MALE EWS40638 128.9312 RENU SAXENA

142626 HARI SINGH SAGAR MAL BIJARNIA MALE OBC40639 128.9312 DAKHI DEVI

279467 VIKASH KUMAR HARI KARAN MALE OBC40640 128.9312 CHANDRAKALA

267281 HARENDRA SINGH BAGHEL RAJENDRA PRASAD BAGHEL MALE MBC40641 128.9312 BEBI DEVI

462493 NARPAT MALVIY MADHU RAM MALE SC40642 128.9312 SHANTI DEVI

318698 SANDEEP KUMAR HANS RAJ MALE ST40643 128.9312 SUPYAR DEVI

197337 BANTI RANA KARAN SINGH RANA MALE OBC40644 128.9312 GAYATRI DEVI

291969 DEEPAK SWAMI MAHAVEER PARSAD MALE OBC40645 128.9312 DURGA DEVI

251296 PRADEEP SURENDRA SINGH DHAKA MALE GEN40646 128.9312 SUMAN

516912 RAHUL PARIHAR ROOPA RAM MALI MALE OBC40647 128.9312 LEELA DEVI

565883 MANISHA CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC40648 128.9312 AMARI DEVI

591814 RAHUL PALIWAL DURGA SHANKAR PALIWAL MALE EWS40649 128.9312 YESPARWATI DEVI

617534 RANJEET KUMAR SOLARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC40650 128.9312 KANI DEVI

447579 LALA RAM BENIWAL GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC40651 128.9312 MANJU DEVI

191395 KARAN SINGH SAINI RAMAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC40652 128.9312 BARFI

311697 MANJU RANI VISHMBER FEMALE OBC40653 128.9312 SHYOPATI DEVI

241618 HEMENDRA SINGH RATHOR INDRA SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS40654 128.9312 MEETHU KUNWAR

506170 DEENDAYAL DANTUSLIYA CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC40655 128.9312 GEETA DEVI

153353 PAWAN KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS AUDH MALE OBC40656 128.9130 DHAPPO BAI

305723 JYOTI AGGARWAL KAILASH KUMAR FEMALE GEN40657 128.9130 RENU AGGARWAL

129325 RAMAWATAR PRAJAPAT BHAGAWANA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40658 128.9130 SUGNA DEVI

319245 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA BHAL CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS40659 128.9130 MUNNI DEVI

456817 SURENDRA KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC40660 128.9130 KAMALA DEVI

223527 RAM PYARI MOOND TULSIRAM MOOND FEMALE OBC40661 128.9130 BHANWARI DEVI

551843 RAJENDRA SINGH DEWAL DEEPSINGH DEWAL MALE GEN40662 128.9130 MOHAN KUNWAR

344125 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA MAKKHAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC40663 128.9130 VIMLA DEVI

302357 RAVINDER BHOOKAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC40664 128.9130 VEERBALA

231312 LUNA RAM GOVIND RAM MALE OBC40665 128.9130 GANGA DEVI

448158 VIKRAM KUMAR BHABHUTA RAM MALE OBC40666 128.9130 PARU DEVI

362801 BHEEM SINGH CHOUDHARY AMAR CHNAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40667 128.9130 MANBHARI DEVI

226174 JITENDRA DARJI RADHA KISHAN MALE OBC40668 128.9130 RAMA DEVI

234877 SURESH PRAJAPAT BRAHMANAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40669 128.9130 VIMLA BAI
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343614 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA DODI RAM MALE SC40670 128.9130 KAMLESH DEVI

471260 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA KADU RAM MEENA MALE ST40671 128.9130 URMILA MEENA

577062 SAWAN BHATT KISHORE BHATT MALE GEN40672 128.9130 YESKALPANA DEVI

317740 RAKESH CHOUDHARY BHAIRU LAL JAT MALE OBC40673 128.9130 GOVINDI DEVI

255316 RAMESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC40674 128.9130 SANTOSH

427294 KAVITA KUMARI VERMA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC40675 128.9130 MUNNI DEVI

519385 RAMKNYA BALAI BABU LAL FEMALE SC40676 128.9130 YESSHAKUNTLA BAI

200261 ARUN SINGH TANWAR AJAB SINGH TANWAR MALE MBC40677 128.9130 OM VATI DEVI

228368 SATPAL BISHNOI SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC40678 128.9130 CHANDA DEVI

507420 RAHUL JANGU NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC40679 128.9130 TULCHHI DEVI

227705 NARENDRA SINGH RAJPUT HARMAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS40680 128.9130 SAROJ KANWAR

134817 YOGESH KUMAR ASHRAJ MALE OBC40681 128.9130 SUMAN DEVI

303662 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY HARCHAND MOOND FEMALE OBC40682 128.9130 LILA DEVI

195025 VISHVENDRA GORDHAN MALE OBC40683 128.9130 SHEELADEVI

388440 ARIF KHAN JAHUR KHAN MALE OBC40684 128.9130 SARIPAN BANO

556359 AARTI SHARMA MURARI LAL FEMALE EWS40685 128.9130 HANSA DEVI SHARMA

629619 DIMPAL PHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC40686 128.9130 SUMAN DEVI

513639 DIVYANI SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE EWS40687 128.9130 KUSUM KANWAR

226757 KIRAN KASWAN BAJRANG LAL KASWAN FEMALE OBC40688 128.9130 PARMA KASWAN

466523 YUVRAJ SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS40689 128.9130 AMRAT KANWAR

391507 MUSKAN BAIRWA RAMESH BAIRWA FEMALE SC40690 128.9130 ANITA DEVI

253797 KHUSHI SURTANAND FEMALE SC40691 128.9130 VINOD DEVI

310137 RAJNI BHAMBHU GOURISHANKAR FEMALE OBC40692 128.9130 RUKMA DEVI

546309 PRIYANKA KHICHAR GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC40693 128.9130 MANJU DEVI

431982 LALIT DEVA RAM MALE SC40694 128.9130 SUNITA

364614 MANAV SHARMA CHHAJU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS40695 128.9130 SONU SHARMA

137727 RAMESHWAR LAL HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC40696 128.8949 TULSHI DEVI

254532 GHANSHYAM GYANA RAM MALE SC40697 128.8949 KAMLA DEVI

339113 NIRMAL KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE MBC40698 128.8949 PRABHATI DEVI

375136 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST40699 128.8949 SUNENA MEENA

497747 KOMAL GOSWAMI CHATUR BHUJ FEMALE OBC40700 128.8949 GUDDI BAI

398831 UMRAV SINGH YADAV GOPI RAM YADAV MALE OBC40701 128.8949 KASHERI DEVI YADAV

221586 YOGESH KOOKANA AMAR SINGH MALE OBC40702 128.8949 RAMESHWARI DEVI

625287 BANKE LAL RADHA RAMAN SHARMA MALE EWS40703 128.8949 MAMTA KAUSHIK

447014 JORA RAM TOLA RAM MALE OBC40704 128.8949 SUBATI DEVI

489466 SATYANARAYAN VERMA RAMSAHAY VERMA MALE SC40705 128.8949 VIMLA DEVI

569091 HUDA LAL GAYARI POKHER JI MALE MBC40706 128.8949 YESPEMI BAI

364783 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40707 128.8949 CHHOTI DEVI

129656 SUBHASH CHAND SAMOTA SHANKAR LAL SAMOTA MALE OBC40708 128.8949 GULABI DEVI

371989 SHYAM BABU SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS40709 128.8949 BHAGWATI DEVI

470598 AKSHITA MALVIYA MADAN GOPAL MALVIYA FEMALE OBC40710 128.8949 SANTOSH

359446 MOHIT SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN40711 128.8949 SUCHITA SHARMA

214951 SHAMBHU LAL KUMAWAT KAJOD MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC40712 128.8949 CHHOTI  DEVI

141524 MANISH GHEWAR CHAND MALE SC40713 128.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

132010 RAMA KISHAN PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC40714 128.8949 BHANWARI DEVI

304463 SANJAY KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC40715 128.8949 GOMATI DEVI

123925 RUGHVEER JAT JAVANARAM MALE OBC40716 128.8949 EXMHARKU DEVI

433308 HUKMA RAM SITA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC40717 128.8949 GITA DEVI

224041 SUNIL KUMAR SUTHAR JHANWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC40718 128.8949 LAXMI DEVI

615773 MAHENDRA SINGH RAMPAL SINGH MALE MBC40719 128.8949 SANTI DEVI

473189 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA PARSADI BAIRWA MALE SC40720 128.8949 CHHOTI BAI BAIRWA

379581 INDRAJ MEENA SHIV NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST40721 128.8949 GYARSI DEVI

181667 INDRAJEET VERMA MANGILAL VERMA MALE SC40722 128.8949 DAULA BAI

130480 KISHOR KUMAR VERMA PRABHUDAYAL VERMA MALE SC40723 128.8949 KISTURI DEVI

386838 UMESH KUMAR KURDA RAM MALE SC40724 128.8949 SUMITRA DEVI

287240 SURENDRA KUMAR PAREEK BHANWAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS40725 128.8949 SUMITRA

546171 SUSHILA SWAMI BIHARI LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC40726 128.8949 SAVTRI SWAMI

234119 SOHAN LAL RAM LAL MALE EWS40727 128.8949 DURGA DEVI

499793 RAMRAS GURJAR HARET RAM GURJAR MALE MBC40728 128.8949 MISHRI DEVI

210088 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA JAMNA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS40729 128.8949 GYANA
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551366 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAMJEET SHARMA MALE EWS40730 128.8949 VIMLESH DEVI

199584 KARAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC40731 128.8949 GUDDI DEVI

363927 KRISHNA YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC40732 128.8949 GHOTI DEVI

164944 ASHISH KUMAR ANOP CHAND MEENA MALE ST40733 128.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

367134 VEEPEE SINGH SHER SINGH MALE EWS40734 128.8949 GUDDI DEVI

453364 SEVA RAM TULSA RAM MALE OBC40735 128.8949 PUSHPA DEVI

270369 VIJAY PATIDAR DEVI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC40736 128.8949 YESBHURI PATIDAR

497411 PAVAN MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST40737 128.8949 GUDDI BAI

563792 HEMLATA KUMARI MEENA SHAKTAN SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST40738 128.8949 SANTRA DEVI

552132 BHAVESH PUROHIT JITENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS40739 128.8949 KANCHAN PUROHIT

427848 POONAM SAINI KAILASH SAINI FEMALE OBC40740 128.8949 SITA DEVI

437406 GHEWAR RAM HAMIRA RAM MALE MBC40741 128.8949 GATU DEVI

457418 SANDEEP MEGHWAL JASRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC40742 128.8949 JYOTI

124513 VIJESH KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC40743 128.8949 KESHARI DEVI

370262 SANDEEP VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC40744 128.8949 MOHANI DEVI

260198 RAMRATAN MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST40745 128.8949 VIMLA DEVI

296518 RAVINDER DHUKIA RAM CHANDER DHUKIA MALE OBC40746 128.8949 GAYATRI DEVI

300327 MONIKA SANTRAM FEMALE OBC40747 128.8949 KRISHNA DEVI

408706 MAHENDRA RAM REVANTA RAM MALE SC40748 128.8949 MIMA DEVI

189057 SURESH KUMAR MISHRI MAL MALE OBC40749 128.8949 GEETA DEVI

581491 SHUBHAM VYAS VIJENDRA VYAS MALE GEN40750 128.8949 YESHARSHA VYAS

227229 KIRAN KUMAWAT REWANT RAM FEMALE OBC40751 128.8949 SUSHILA DEVI

137231 DINESH MAROTHIYA NEMICHAND MALE OBC40752 128.8949 NARBADA DEVI

621287 NIVEDITA KANWAR RATAN SINGH FEMALE OBC40753 128.8949 MANOJ KANWAR

449103 PURAN KUMAR KERA RAM PATEL MALE OBC40754 128.8949 DAYLI DEVI

405860 MAMTA SOLANKI TARA SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE OBC40755 128.8949 PUSHPA DEVI

296837 MANISH KUMAR DEEPA RAM MALE OBC40756 128.8949 DHAPA DEVI

299099 MANOJ KUMAR RAM KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC40757 128.8949 KAUSHALAYA DEVI

372894 MAHESH CHOUDHARY PRABHU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40758 128.8949 KAMLA DEVI

504797 LALITA BHUTA RAM FEMALE OBC40759 128.8949 SANTOSH

140471 PRASANT SINGH RAO GUMAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC40760 128.8949 SUMAN KANWAR

467997 MAHIPAL SOHAN RAM MALE OBC40761 128.8949 MUNI DEVI

377498 ROHIT KUMAR KULDEEP SHANKAR LAL KULDEEP MALE SC40762 128.8949 SUSHEELA DEVI

413019 LAXMAN SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS40763 128.8949 RAJA BAI

264101 SHAILENDRI KAMLESH FEMALE OBC40764 128.8949 MANVATI

491614 ASHOK MALI RADHE GOPAL MALI MALE OBC40765 128.8949 SHANTI DEVI

402526 VIMAL SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC40766 128.8949 RAMPATI DEVI

545609 URMILA KUMARI BRIJMOHAN SEWDA FEMALE OBC40767 128.8949 BHAGOTI DEVI

121915 BHUVNESHWAR MALI SHANTILAL MALI MALE OBC40768 128.8949 KANTA DEVI

423163 SONU SYORAN NARESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC40769 128.8949 SAVITA DEVI

390923 KHEMRAJ MEENA RANG LAL MEENA MALE ST40770 128.8949 SHYAMA DEVI

289085 ISHWAR SINGH BALWANT SINGH CHAHAR MALE OBC40771 128.8768 CHANDRA KALA

441751 BAG SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE GEN40772 128.8768 EXMPAVAN KAVAR

139388 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA SHYAM SUNDER VERMA MALE SC40773 128.8768 EXMKAMLA

566831 ANJU KUNWAR PAL FEMALE GEN40774 128.8768  WIDMUKESH

254325 SURESH KUMAR MALI JHILLA RAM MALI MALE OBC40775 128.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

379261 ROHIT KUMAR AKODIYA SUBHASH CHAND AKODIYA MALE SC40776 128.8768 PREM DEVI

389749 RAKESH KUMAR PACHARIYA HARI PRASAD PACHARIYA MALE SC40777 128.8768 SANTRA  DEVI

294477 NISHAN SINGH NIRMAL SINGH MALE OBC40778 128.8768 RANJEET KOUR

423529 VIJENDRA KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE SC40779 128.8768 MUNNI DEVI

144714 SHANKAR SWAMI MOHAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC40780 128.8768 SAJANA DEVI

127777 SANDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS40781 128.8768 KAILSAH KANWAR

371956 TARA CHAND SAINI GOVARDHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC40782 128.8768 BASANTI DEVI

340076 KARAN SINGH KAJOD SINGH MALE OBC40783 128.8768 GHEESEE DEVI

124158 RAHUL DHAYAL RAMNIWAS DHAYAL MALE OBC40784 128.8768 SANTOSH

205744 GUDDU CHAUDHARY RAJ BAHADUR MALE OBC40785 128.8768 MOHAN DEI

327102 GULLA RAM YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV MALE OBC40786 128.8768 PRABHATI DEVI YADAV

199666 PUSHPENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC40787 128.8768 SUNITA DEVI

458279 RAHUL KUMAR ABHISHEK MALE SC40788 128.8768 EMLEE

293511 NISHCHAY KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC40789 128.8768 CHANDRAKALA BISHNOI
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390116 RAJNISH KUMAR INDORIYA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40790 128.8768 MANJU SHARMA

444300 DEEPA RAM OMA RAM MALE OBC40791 128.8768 CHOOKI DEVI

240613 PRAHLAD SAINI DALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC40792 128.8768 GHISI BAI SAINI

584051 AJAY KALAL RAMESH CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC40793 128.8768 YESSHUSHILA KALAL

379429 SATISH KUMAR ACHAL SINGH MALE SC40794 128.8768 RAJAN DEI

483477 SAURBH SINGH TOMAR SURENDRA SINGH TOMAR MALE EWS40795 128.8768 VIJAY LAXMI

618156 OMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40796 128.8768 JAMNA DEVI

173608 VIVEK  SONI VIJAY KUMAR SONI MALE OBC40797 128.8768 BABITA DEVI

620913 PRAKASH KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE SC40798 128.8768 BHANWARI DEVI

224458 GOPAL RAM PREM KUMAR MALE OBC40799 128.8768 GEETA DEVI

128157 TALIB KHAN FULLE KHAN MALE OBC40800 128.8768 FIROJ BANO

404685 MAHENDRA JAT BABU LAL JAT MALE OBC40801 128.8768 JHUMA DEVI

122734 GYANCHAND YADAV A ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC40802 128.8768 SUMITRA DEVI

469751 SUBHASH HANUMANRAM MALE OBC40803 128.8768 RAMKU DEVI

208805 RATAN LAL GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC40804 128.8768 KALI DEVI

356861 PAPITA JAT KUMBHA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC40805 128.8768 BHAGWATI DEVI

212786 UDAI LAL GURJAR RATAN LAL MALE MBC40806 128.8768 SAJNA DEVI

414862 CHANDRAPAL SINGH JODHANA KAMAL SINGH JODHANA MALE EWS40807 128.8768 VIJESH KUNWAR

430757 NARAYAN RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC40808 128.8768 VALI DEVI

226267 CHENA RAM BHIYA RAM MALE OBC40809 128.8768 GEETA DEVI

279383 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGADISH MALE SC40810 128.8768 SOMA DEVI

522766 NILESH KUMAWAT GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC40811 128.8768 YESVISHNU BAI

422151 SAKSHI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC40812 128.8768 KAMLA DEVI

400884 KIRAN VERMA KHAMRAJ VERMA FEMALE SC40813 128.8768 SHANTI

506496 RAJESH SIYAG HAJARI RAM MALE OBC40814 128.8768 MUNNI DEVI

214735 ISHWAR MALI NARAYAN MALI MALE OBC40815 128.8768 LADI DEVI

499916 ANKIT SHARMA DILIP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40816 128.8768 GAYATRI SHARMA

493720 SHIV SINGH KHARWAL RAM KUWAR KHARWAL MALE OBC40817 128.8768 PREM DEVI

306799 RAJENDER KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC40818 128.8768 GEETA

442168 SHETANA RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC40819 128.8768 SHAYARI DEVI

334030 AAKANSHA GAUTAM BADRI NARAYAN GAUTAM FEMALE EWS40820 128.8768 RAMA DEVI

628766 DEEPU KUMAR TEJVEER MALE OBC40821 128.8768 PAPPI

166267 MOHAMMAD PARVEJ JAMALU DEEN MALE OBC40822 128.8768 AAPATIYA

130777 NAND LAL KUMAWAT MOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC40823 128.8768 LAXMI DEVI

281889 DEEPIKA NOURANG LAL FEMALE OBC40824 128.8768 NOJA DEVI

294786 MONIKA CHANDERBHAN FEMALE OBC40825 128.8768 TARAWANTI

153772 AJAY KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL MALE SC40826 128.8587 KAMLA DEVI

298293 RAM SINGH VERMA DANA RAM VERMA MALE OBC40827 128.8587 VIMALA DEVI

220288 SATPAL SOHAN LAL MALE OBC40828 128.8587 RASHMI DEVI

389052 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA RAVI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS40829 128.8587 SUNITA SHARMA

529143 SUDARSHAN SAWRNKAR MADHUSUDAN SWARNKAR MALE OBC40830 128.8587 MADHU SONI

282976 GURPREET KAUR MOHAN LAL FEMALE GEN40831 128.8587 HARDEEP KAUR

213373 SHIV KARAN CHANDEL KHATIK BALCHAND CHANDEL MALE SC40832 128.8587 LAXMI DEVI CHANDEL

341713 ABHIMANYU CHOUDHARY BAHNWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40833 128.8587 MANGLI DEVI

186058 NARPAT SINGH CHOUDHARY KHEENYA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40834 128.8587 JATHEE DEVI

603438 LOKESH CHOUBISA ROOP SHANKAR CHOUBISA MALE EWS40835 128.8587 MEENA DEVI CHOUBISA

627651 VISHNU KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE SC40836 128.8587 KIRAN DEVI

423659 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI DWARKA PRASAD MALE OBC40837 128.8587 NANAGI DEVI

434214 MAHENDRA JANGID RAMCHANDRA JANGID MALE OBC40838 128.8587 PAPPU DEVI

130013 MANISH SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN40839 128.8587 CHANDA DEVI

421808 NIKITA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC40840 128.8587 ROSHANI DEVI

450484 PRADEEP SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS40841 128.8587 SAROJ KANWAR

309093 KAUSHALYA RAJENDER PRASHAD FEMALE OBC40842 128.8587 CHANDRAMUKHI

551193 RAHUL KHOWAD RAJENDRA KHATIK MALE SC40843 128.8587 SEEMA DEVI

572056 MUMAL SHRIMALI MAHENDRA SHRIMALI FEMALE GEN40844 128.8587 YESMUKTA SHRIMALI

172153 NARESH PRAJAPAT RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40845 128.8587 KAMLESH DEVI

578671 HITENDRA MOCHI SATYA NARAYAN MOCHI MALE SC40846 128.8587 MUNNY DEVI

213315 SAHIB AHAMED ISLAM AHAMED MALE EWS40847 128.8587 NAFISA KHANAM

261087 SACHIN KUMAR JANGID NARESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC40848 128.8587 REKHA JANGID

201587 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY BHEEM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40849 128.8587 ASHA CHOUDHARY
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234953 DEEPU VERMA MAHAVEER VERMA MALE SC40850 128.8587 LALITA VERMA

630140 JAGRITI YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC40851 128.8587 KIRAN YADAV

412404 Shyam Manohar Bagari Jodhraj Bagri MALE SC40852 128.8587 NANDU BAI

474818 MANJEESH MEHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC40853 128.8587 BALABH BAI

359380 JASKARAN SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA MALE EWS40854 128.8587 SANGEETA DEVI

263674 SONIKA JANGID ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC40855 128.8587 ANJANA DEVI

191815 LAVINSHI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE GEN40856 128.8587 BABITA MITTAL

493404 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMKUMAR MEENA MALE ST40857 128.8587 MADHUBALA

241768 NARAYAN BHIL GOPAL BHIL MALE ST40858 128.8587 BADRI BAI

257257 KRISHNA KUMARI GURJAR GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC40859 128.8587 KAMLI DEVI

447850 SHAKTI SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS40860 128.8587 MADAN KANWAR

613249 ADITYA YADAV SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC40861 128.8587 SUSHILA DEVI

401900 SUNIL KUMAR BARALA AANANDI LAL BARALA MALE OBC40862 128.8406 BODI DEVI

133326 RAJENDRA SINGH ISHWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC40863 128.8406 PRABHATI DEVI

237920 PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT ,CHATURBHUJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40864 128.8406 RAM GOPALI BAI

307266 POOJA RANDHIR SINGH FEMALE GEN40865 128.8406 SUMESTA

177902 ABHISHEK NIRMAL RAM BHAROS MEGHWAL MALE SC40866 128.8406 DROPTI BAI

497623 ARPIT TIWARI GOVIND PRASAD TIWARI MALE EWS40867 128.8406 SAVITRI TIWARI

319370 DINESH KUMAR MANGAWA SITARAM MANGAWA MALE OBC40868 128.8406 GEETA DEVI

419396 ANJANA RAM PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC40869 128.8406 VIMLA DEVI

534672 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT BABULAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40870 128.8406 PHOOLI DEVI

213719 RAJESH KUMAR DHAKAR SURESH KUMAR DHAKAR MALE OBC40871 128.8406 LALI DEVI DHAKAR

251163 ANJU KUMARI ROHTASH FEMALE GEN40872 128.8406 PREM DEVI

411275 PRAMILA KUMARI BADRINARAYAN FEMALE OBC40873 128.8406 DHOLI BISHNOI

363369 NAKUL SUMAN CHHITAR MAL SUMAN MALE OBC40874 128.8406 GEETA DEVI

359731 RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY SHYORAJ  CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40875 128.8406 KAANI DEVI

239831 SURESH SEN OM PRAKASH SEN MALE OBC40876 128.8406 CHANDRA KALA BAI

453386 KULDEEP JANGID TILOK CHAND MALE OBC40877 128.8406 AJU DEVI

505735 NIKITA BHAGIRATH GODARA FEMALE OBC40878 128.8406 SANTOSH DEVI GODARA

205571 SANTOSH MEENA MOHAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST40879 128.8406 JANAKBAI

424696 SUNIL KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE OBC40880 128.8406 DHANI DEVI

232185 MANOJ KUMAR JAT HARMANA RAM MALE OBC40881 128.8406 SHANTI DEVI

388932 KHEMRAJ BAIRWA SHYAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC40882 128.8406 INDRA DEVI

396979 POOJA MEENA DULI CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST40883 128.8406 LALI DEVI

206527 PUNKAJ KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE SC40884 128.8406 SHIMLA DEVI

343767 SANDEEP GOSWAMI RAJVEER GOSWAMI MALE OBC40885 128.8406 UNNESH DEVI

335392 MAHENDRA KUMAR JINJWADIYA HAJARI LAL JAT MALE OBC40886 128.8406 RAMA DEVI JAT

553130 SEEMA CHOUDHARY HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC40887 128.8406 KAMLA DEVI

298248 ANUJA SANDEEP FEMALE OBC40888 128.8406 SUNITA

232210 SUNIL KUMAR PREM RATAN KUMHAR MALE OBC40889 128.8406 BHANWARI DEVI

142802 DATA RAM YADAV RAMAWATAR MALE OBC40890 128.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

563538 SHAHRUKH KHAN RAIS AHAMAD MALE OBC40891 128.8406 NASIM BANO

399907 HANSA SHARMA NAVRATAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS40892 128.8406 SITA DEVI SHARMA

364688 PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA RAKESH VERMA MALE SC40893 128.8406 GEETA

142474 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC40894 128.8406 SUMAN DEVI

557227 HARIRAM PRAJAPAT PRAHLAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40895 128.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

534436 Shivsingh Meena Meghraj Meena MALE ST40896 128.8406 NIRI BAI MEENA

187897 VIJAY KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC40897 128.8406 KAMLA DEVI

565794 VISHVAJEET SINGH MEENA RICHHAPAL SINGH MEENA MALE ST40898 128.8406 KAMLESH DEVI MEENA

511812 POOJA DOOT PAPPU LAL FEMALE OBC40899 128.8406 VIMALA DEVI

409424 RAMESH KUMAR JALANI PHUSA RAM JALANI MALE SC40900 128.8406 SAYER DEVI

122103 RESHU JAKHAR RIDDHA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC40901 128.8406 BHANWARI DEVI

466962 RAMNIVAS GUDAR RAM MALE OBC40902 128.8406 SHANTI DEVI

390011 SHUBHAM PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC40903 128.8406 SHRAWANI DEVI

227898 NIRMA PALA RAM POONIYA FEMALE OBC40904 128.8406 LICHHMA DEVI

367038 VIKAS SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS40905 128.8406 ANITA DEVI

531936 JITENDRA GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC40906 128.8406 RAMDHANI GURJAR

605169 SIMRAN MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE ST40907 128.8406 SPSHEELA MEENA

293358 KARAN PAL BRI J LAL MALE OBC40908 128.8406 KRISHANA DEVI

249301 RAJMAL JAT DEVI LAL JAT MALE OBC40909 128.8406 ROSHANI DEVI JAT
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228992 RAMSINGH RATHORE PRATAPSINGH MALE EWS40910 128.8406 PREM KANWAR

428243 VINITA SURENDRA BANGRWA FEMALE OBC40911 128.8406 PREM

453056 TARENDRA SINGH RAYMAL SINGH MALE EWS40912 128.8406 PAWAN KANWAR

442478 ANIL CHOYAL JASSA RAM MALE OBC40913 128.8406 GAURI DEVI

544124 MAYA KUMARI PHOOL CHAND FEMALE OBC40914 128.8406 BANARSI DEVI

424127 SANJEEV KUMAR BANWARI MALE OBC40915 128.8225 PRABHATI

467754 DEVENDRA SINGH KALU SINGH MALE OBC40916 128.8225 BHAGVANTEE KANWAR

442327 LOON DAN NAVAL DAN MALE OBC40917 128.8225 EXMUGAM

222660 GOPAL SINGH VISHAL SINGH MALE EWS40918 128.8225 KUSUM DEVI

233831 MANISH KUMAR MALI KISAN LAL MALI MALE OBC40919 128.8225 VIMALA DEVI

526606 JEEPAL BHATI RATAN LAL BHATI MALE MBC40920 128.8225 MUNNI DEVI

402976 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC40921 128.8225 LAKSHMI DEVI

490058 VISHRAM DHOBI KAILASH CHAND DHOBI MALE SC40922 128.8225 KRISHNA DEVI DHOBI

144009 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MATHURA PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC40923 128.8225 SUNI DEVI

606280 LOKESH KUMAR SHOBHA RAM MALE SC40924 128.8225 SUKRI DEVI

316016 INDRAJ PALSANIYA RAM CHANDRA PALSANIYA MALE OBC40925 128.8225 SHRAWAN DEVI

191662 RAVINDRA KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL JATAV MALE SC40926 128.8225 VIRMA DEVI

356685 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC40927 128.8225 MOHANI SAINI

504991 DEEPAK SONI DWARKA PRASAD MALE OBC40928 128.8225 DURGA

245781 RAJESH KUMAR KULMI GEHRI LAL KULMI MALE OBC40929 128.8225 DHANNI BAI

500474 REHAN FAZAL MOHAMMED HUSSAIN MALE OBC40930 128.8225 PARVEEN

363719 SURAJ MAL SHARMA RAM KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS40931 128.8225 KAMALI DEVI

485800 SATYENDRA MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST40932 128.8225 KALAWATI BAI

629166 TARUN SINGH CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE OBC40933 128.8225 VIMLESH KUMARI

539219 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MURARI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC40934 128.8225 SITA DEVI

167330 ABRAR KHAN SAMSOO KHAN MALE OBC40935 128.8225 MAKSUDI KHAN

484080 DIKSHA PANKAJ CHANDA LAL PANKAJ FEMALE SC40936 128.8225 SUSHILA DEVI PANKAJ

391000 ARVIND SINGH VINOD SINGH MALE EWS40937 128.8225 VINOD KANWAR

319995 PRAKASH BALIWAL SURAJMAL BALIWAL MALE OBC40938 128.8225 ASHA DEVI

484473 MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR CHHOTU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC40939 128.8225 GEETA BAI

268351 ASHOK KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC40940 128.8225 MAHARAJEE

285903 RAVINDER KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC40941 128.8225 NEELAM DEVI

375288 GYARSI LAL SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC40942 128.8225 DURGA DEVI

297073 VED PRAKASH MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC40943 128.8225 RADHA DEVI

428374 SANDEEP KUMAR SHRIRAM MALE OBC40944 128.8225 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

224836 RAMDEV RAMAWAT HARU DAS MALE OBC40945 128.8225 MANJU DEVI

209734 DEEPAK SUWALKA SURESH CHANDRA SUWALKA MALE OBC40946 128.8225 SHOBHA DEVI SUWALKA

538874 BHANUPRIYA DHANWANI DILIP KUMAR DHANWANI FEMALE EWS40947 128.8225 VARSHA DHANWANI

203078 Balram Singh Mauhar Singh MALE OBC40948 128.8225 RAJVATI

442644 ACHLA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC40949 128.8225 JIYA DEVI

342542 LAKKI MAURYA SITARAM MAURYA MALE SC40950 128.8225 SANTRA DEVI

257856 AMIT KUMAR MAHAWAR RADHE SHYAM MAHAWAR MALE SC40951 128.8225 LALITA DEVI

209424 ASHVINI TAILOR RAJENDRA KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC40952 128.8225 KANTA DEVI

154754 SURENDRA SINGH RAM JEEVAN MALE SC40953 128.8225 PHOOLWATI

288339 KULDEEP KASWAN RAMSWAROOP KASWAN MALE OBC40954 128.8225 RUKMINI DEVI

517358 ANUJA SIRVI P R CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC40955 128.8225 NEETA CHOUDHARY

222277 KUSUM SWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC40956 128.8225 SUSHILA DEVI

375340 BHUPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS40957 128.8225 RATAN KANWAR

333357 JITESH SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS40958 128.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

139001 BALVEER DAROGA KAILASH DAROGA MALE OBC40959 128.8225 LAD DEVI

301744 VIKRAM SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC40960 128.8225 SANTOSH

189756 BHERA RAM CHOUDHARY BABU LAL MALE OBC40961 128.8225 SUKHIYAN DEVI

510119 KAVITA GAUTAM RATAN LAL GAUTAM FEMALE OBC40962 128.8225 SPPRAKASH DEVI

618870 MAYA DEVI GHEESA LAL FEMALE OBC40963 128.8225 GULAB DEVI

139594 MUKESH GOKUL RAM MALE SC40964 128.8225 PREM DEVI

538654 PREM SINGH GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC40965 128.8225 BHOTI DEVI

554212 MUNSHI RAM MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST40966 128.8225 TULSI DEVI

211499 MANISH KUMAR MINA PHORU LAL MINA MALE ST40967 128.8225 SOHANI DEVI

156648 PINKU CHOUDHARY DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC40968 128.8225 MENKA CHOUDHARY

455623 BHAIRU SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS40969 128.8225 AMU KANWAR
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471298 SONALI CHAUDHARY HIRDESH CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC40970 128.8225 MITHLESH CHAUDHARY

439339 SURESH DEWASI RATAN LAL MALE MBC40971 128.8225 SAMDU DEVI

438892 PRAVEEN SEN BHARAT KUMAR SEN MALE OBC40972 128.8225 URMILA

404728 KULDEEP KUMAWAT ASHOK KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC40973 128.8225 PINKY KUMAWAT

399586 ASHALAM KHAN SIRAJUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC40974 128.8225 SAHNAJ

531242 MANMOHAN SINGH DAYARAM JAT MALE OBC40975 128.8225 KUNTESH DEVI

625419 ABHISHEK HARI SINGH MALE OBC40976 128.8225 SUSHILA DEVI

332662 RAMKISHOR GURJAR RAMRAY GURJAR MALE MBC40977 128.8225 KAMLA DEVI GURJAR

612726 REKHA GURJAR BHAIRU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC40978 128.8225 BANARSI DEVI

341332 ANKIT SHARMA SANWARMAL SHARMA MALE EWS40979 128.8225 SUMITRA DEVI

406653 VEER SINGH MEHTAB SINGH MALE EWS40980 128.8225 RUKHMAN KANWAR

292577 SACHIN DEEP CHAND MALE OBC40981 128.8225 SONA DEVI

321709 PAYAL KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS40982 128.8225 ANITA DEVI

410765 BHANWARI KUMARI KOJA RAM FEMALE OBC40983 128.8225 LEHARO DEVI

515228 BHAGIRATH PALIWAL CHAMPA LAL MALE EWS40984 128.8225 MUNNI DEVI

408151 NAGA RAM RAVATA RAM MALE SC40985 128.8225 DHARMI DEVI

563951 POOJA KANWAR BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC40986 128.8225 SAMAD KANWAR

586502 RAHUL PATEL GOTAM LAL PATEL MALE OBC40987 128.8225 YESDAI BAI

410233 SANJAY SAU MOHAN LAL MALE OBC40988 128.8225 KAMLA DEVI

464914 MANOHAR LAL RAJU RAM MALE OBC40989 128.8225 JIYA DEVI

588480 SUMAN KUMARI SUBE SINGH FEMALE GEN40990 128.8043 SUMITRA DEVI

452266 INDRA RAM PARIHAR BALU RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC40991 128.8043 ANCHI DEVI

487120 ANIL VERMA HEERA LAL VERMA MALE SC40992 128.8043 KOSHALYA BAI

128105 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC40993 128.8043 GYARSI DEVI

221450 NANDLAL SWAMI SANWAR MAL SWAMI MALE OBC40994 128.8043 NARAYANI DEVI

314043 ROOP CHAND VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC40995 128.8043 MEENA DEVI

458800 RAWAL SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS40996 128.8043 DRIYA KANWAR

608155 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT LIKAMA RAM MALE OBC40997 128.8043 GEETA DEVI

542781 SAVITA BHANA RAM FEMALE OBC40998 128.8043 SANJU DEVI

390911 VIKASH JAKHAR SARDAR SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC40999 128.8043 KAMLA DEVI

398461 MUKESH KUMAR PALSANIYA JAIRAM PALSANIYA MALE OBC41000 128.8043 NARANGI DEVI

173479 PUSHPENDER SINGH  CHAUHAN RAJVEER SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS41001 128.8043 BEBI KANWAR

220216 BHERA RAM BEGA RAM MALE OBC41002 128.8043 SHANTI DEVI

298153 BABU LAL DUKIA MOOLA RAM MALE OBC41003 128.8043 GULABI DEVI

496864 SUNIL KUMAR RATHOR RAMESH CHAND RATHOR MALE OBC41004 128.8043 PARVATI DEVI

230521 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANWAR NATH SIDH MALE OBC41005 128.8043 NEMA DEVI

194624 SHATISH KUMAR DHAKED KESHAV DEV DHAKED MALE OBC41006 128.8043 MOHANDEI

450936 MANAK RAM DHANA RAM MALE OBC41007 128.8043 SAYAR DEVI

454231 DUNGAR RAM SALU RAM MALE SC41008 128.8043 AMIYA DEVI

347576 VIKAS GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC41009 128.8043 RAMESWARI DEVI

622382 ROSHANI GURJAR HANUMANA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC41010 128.8043 NARBADA DEVI

219391 YASHWANT PARIHAR POONAM CHAND MALE SC41011 128.8043 GUDDI DEVI

374197 KAILASH SAINI RAM AVTAR SAINI MALE OBC41012 128.8043 RAJANTI DEVI

607128 VIRENDRA SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE OBC41013 128.8043 GEETA DEVI

129653 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC41014 128.8043 SOHANI DEVI

289448 LALCHAND GODARA BHAGIRATH GODARA MALE OBC41015 128.8043 SHUSILA DEVI

557295 SHANKAR LAL SAIN HARI RAM SAIN MALE OBC41016 128.8043 KALI DEVI

620798 PRIYANKA KESHA RAM FEMALE OBC41017 128.8043 LORA DEVI

187064 PAWAN KUMAR RAU RAM MALE SC41018 128.8043 GEEGA DEVI

197791 RAM BHAN VEER SINGH MALE MBC41019 128.8043 SUPHEDI

469707 MANISH OMA RAM MALE OBC41020 128.8043 MOHANI DEVI

149017 ANKITA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS41021 128.8043 PRAMILA DEVI

143693 VIJAY KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC41022 128.8043 BIMLA DEVI

341697 AJAY YOGI BHARAT SINGH YOGI MALE OBC41023 128.8043 ROOPANTI DEVI

402373 ROSHAN CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41024 128.8043 GYARSEE DEVI

259944 REENA KUMARI DIXIT PRAMOD KUMAR DIXIT FEMALE EWS41025 128.8043 SUNITA DEVI DIXIT

229521 SARITA PRAJAPAT RATI RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC41026 128.8043 SONA DEVI

455239 KULDEEP SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS41027 128.8043 EVAN KANWAR

620848 KAMAL BAJIYA RAMPRATAP BAJIYA MALE OBC41028 128.8043 MUNNI DEVI

246543 JAMNA LAL JAT ONKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC41029 128.8043 GATTU BAI
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454069 PAWAN BHATI JAVARI LAL MALE OBC41030 128.8043 INDRA DEVI

595612 KAVINDRA PAL SINGH CHANDRA PAL SINGH MALE GEN41031 128.8043 YESNAINA KUNWAR

553971 RAHUL KUMAR KHATIK LALARAM KHATIK MALE SC41032 128.8043 RAMKANYA DEVI

564852 ALKA PRAJAPAT RAJESH KUMHAR FEMALE OBC41033 128.8043 MANBHAR DEVI

298095 SUNIL PARMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC41034 128.8043 MOOLI DEVI

130135 ABHISHEK SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC41035 128.8043 SITA DEVI

495806 Chandan Kumar Mishra Kamal Nath Mishra MALE GEN41036 128.7862 NAGINA MISHRA

626674 KHAMENDRA JAIN TRILOK JAIN MALE EWS41037 128.7862 GANGA JAIN

609397 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAJINDAR PRASAD MALE OBC41038 128.7862 SONA DEVI

429340 RAMESH KUMAR MEENA SUWA LAL MEENA MALE ST41039 128.7862 PREM DEVI

609368 MANOJ KUMARI SHEO PARSAD FEMALE GEN41040 128.7862 MAKTOOL

554715 SHOBHIT KUMAR PANMAL PAHARIYA MALE SC41041 128.7862 LAXMI PAHARIYA

413150 KULDEEP NAGAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC41042 128.7862 ANOKH BAI

591479 KAUSHAL KUMAR VYAS RAMESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN41043 128.7862 YESCHANDA VYAS

587126 AMRIT HEERAGAR TARACHAND HEERAGAR MALE SC41044 128.7862 AMBA DEVI

232099 KISHOR KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC41045 128.7862 REWANTI DEVI

436340 LIKHMA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC41046 128.7862 CHUNNEE DEVI

497122 RAJU LAL GURJAR BHOJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC41047 128.7862 PUSHPA DEVI

167616 AJAY KUMAR YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC41048 128.7862 KRISHANA DEVI

267824 DURGESH KUMARI KAMAL SINGH FEMALE ST41049 128.7862 KAUSHILYA DEVI

193021 MAUNOO NARESH MALE OBC41050 128.7862 SHEELA

185791 BHAWANI SHANKAR MANGA RAM MALE OBC41051 128.7862 LAXMI

216066 RAVI ACHARYA DINESH CHANDRA ACHARYA MALE OBC41052 128.7862 SIMA DEVI

406479 GOPAL SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS41053 128.7862 LAXMI KANWAR

367146 VIKASH CHHAPARWAL POORAN MAL CHHAPARWAL MALE SC41054 128.7862 ANITA DEVI

557209 DIVYA SHARMA SHANKER LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS41055 128.7862 KAMLESH DEVI

342483 HEMENDRA NAGARWAL AMAR LAL NAGARWAL MALE SC41056 128.7862 RAMPATI DEVI

612998 MUKESH CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC41057 128.7862 KAUSHLIYA DEVI

412329 Sangita Ratana Ram FEMALE SC41058 128.7862 ANSI DEVI

286729 ABHILASH KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC41059 128.7862 MANJU DEVI

598491 MAYA MENARIA RAMESHWAR LAL MENARIA FEMALE GEN41060 128.7862 BABU DEVI

422762 YASHWANT PAREEK DAMODAR PAREEK MALE EWS41061 128.7862 ARUNA PAREEK

133101 RADHA GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC41062 128.7862 GEETA DEVI

299465 ADHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE RANJEET SINGH MALE GEN41063 128.7862 JYOTI KANWAR

533962 ASHISH KUMAR GURJAR LOHEDIYA GURJAR MALE MBC41064 128.7862 RUPANTA DEVI

303041 POONAM RAM LAL FEMALE OBC41065 128.7862 LILAVATI

370545 VIRAJ SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS41066 128.7862 MANISHA SHARMA

608469 RAGHUVEER SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS41067 128.7862 KAILASH KANWAR

347990 AMAN KUMAR BHARAT LAL MALE OBC41068 128.7862 MEENA DEVI

277643 HIMANSHI PATEL NAGIN PATEL FEMALE OBC41069 128.7862 YESSANGEETA PATEL

219948 VIRENDRA JYANI OMPRAKASH JYANI MALE OBC41070 128.7862 RUPA DEVI

505946 RENUKA NARENDRA GEHLOT FEMALE OBC41071 128.7862 SANTOSH DEVI

214641 KHUSHBOO KANWAR SHEKHAWAT JABBAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN41072 128.7862 SAVITA KANWAR

337459 NAVARATAN GURJAR SHARWAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41073 128.7862 KOYALI DEVI

149768 RAKESH KUMAWAT PEMA RAM MALE OBC41074 128.7862 LEELA DEVI

147629 Kailash Chand Kumawat Gajanand Kumawat MALE OBC41075 128.7681 SUNI DEVI

303505 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA PRITHVI RAJ MALE EWS41076 128.7681 SARASVATI

173061 BHAWANI SINGH NAN SINGH MALE EWS41077 128.7681 MOHANBAI

510275 MAHENDRA BENIWAL BABU LAL BENIWAL MALE OBC41078 128.7681 SOHANI DEVI

209299 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST41079 128.7681 KAILASHI DEVI

419531 NARESH SATYAVEER MALE SC41080 128.7681 TARAWATI DEVI

363061 GHANSHYAM RAIGAR BHANWAR LAL RAIGAR MALE SC41081 128.7681 TEEJA DEVI RAIGAR

321778 DAYANAND SOGAN BABULAL SOGAN MALE SC41082 128.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

387039 BABU LAL SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC41083 128.7681 LALI SAINI

479929 SUNIL MALAV JANKI LAL MALAV MALE OBC41084 128.7681 LAXMI MALAV

253023 TILAK KUMAR BAWALIA NIRMAL KUMAR MALE EWS41085 128.7681 SANDHYA DEVI

220531 MANOJ KUMAR SARAN ADURAM SARAN MALE OBC41086 128.7681 JASODA

162554 ADITI GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN41087 128.7681 ENU GUPTA

177944 NEERAJ SINGHAL RAJENDRA SINGHAL MALE GEN41088 128.7681 RAMA SINGHAL

289429 HEERA LAL BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC41089 128.7681 LICHHMA DEVI
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183197 RAHUL KUMAR MEHTA RAMKISHAN MALE OBC41090 128.7681 TULSA BAI

364166 PRAMOD SINGH DAGUR VIJAY SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC41091 128.7681 LAJJA DEVI

505679 CHHAGANA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC41092 128.7681 CHUNNI DEVI

288275 SHASHIKANT KHATRI BABU LAL KHATRI MALE SC41093 128.7681 LAXMI DEVI

564296 DHANRAJ SINGH SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC41094 128.7681 GEETA DEVI

601986 KIRTI KUMARI LABANA KANTI LAL LABANA FEMALE MBC41095 128.7681 YESMAYA DEVI

508285 SURENDRA SANGWA LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC41096 128.7681 GITA DEVI

626610 VASEEM AKHTAR HUSAIN MALE OBC41097 128.7681 MAKSOODAN

387945 TRILOK CHAND SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS41098 128.7681 RAMCHANDRI SHARMA

161461 KRISHAN GOPAL GUPTA HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN41099 128.7681 MEENU GUPTA

182583 BHAVANA MALAV NAND KISHOR MALAV FEMALE OBC41100 128.7681 GAYATRI MALAV

254190 NEHA THATHERA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC41101 128.7681 ANITA DEVI

241164 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC41102 128.7681 SUMITRA BAIRWA

140237 DINESH SONI BIHARI LAL MALE OBC41103 128.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

223026 RATAN LAL RINTOR SURJA RAM MALE OBC41104 128.7681 PARMA DEVI

137800 SUMIT KUMAR LAMBA RAJBIR SINGH MALE OBC41105 128.7681 KRISHNA DEVI

319775 Naveen Meena Harikishan Meena MALE ST41106 128.7681 BEENA DEVI MEENA

438201 SUNIL VISHNOI BABU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC41107 128.7681 BABY DEVI VISHNOI

149071 RAHUL SARWAL VINOD KUMAR SARWAL MALE OBC41108 128.7681 ANJU DEVI

462991 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS41109 128.7681 PUSHPA SHARMA

192307 MUKAT SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC41110 128.7681 MEENA

618192 DURGESH SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS41111 128.7681 KAMALESH KANWAR

415792 KAMAL KUMAR BAIRWA BABU LAL MALE SC41112 128.7681 KAJODI BAI

429181 NIRMAL SANKHALA SANWAR MAL SANKHALA MALE SC41113 128.7681 CHUKI DEVI

236673 BUNTY BANJARA HAJARI LAL BANJARA MALE MBC41114 128.7681 JAGDISHI BAI

148001 SUBHASH CHAND RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC41115 128.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

608822 RAMKANWAR GURJAR JEETA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC41116 128.7681 MUKESHI DEVI

436336 MUKESH PAREEK SHYAM SUNDAR PAREEK MALE EWS41117 128.7681 ABHILASHA

607249 MAHENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS41118 128.7681 SANTRA KANWAR

619459 ANIL KUMAR KHAKHAL MUKNA RAM MALE OBC41119 128.7681 RUPA DEVI

145914 ROHIT BHASKAR MAHIPAL SINGH BHASKAR MALE OBC41120 128.7681 SUBHITA DEVI

624355 BHOOPENDRA SINGH CHANDRAPAL MALE SC41121 128.7681 PHOOL BATI

212472 PRAKASH SINGH SOLANKI MAHAVEER SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC41122 128.7681 MEERA DEVI

237072 YOGITA VERMA MANGI LAL VERMA FEMALE SC41123 128.7681 MANJU VERMA

397824 KAVITA KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC41124 128.7681 MANJU DEVI

258924 RITU KASANA MANTAR SINGH FEMALE MBC41125 128.7681 KAMLESH DEVI

381850 HIND KESHRI GURJAR RAM SHAY GURJAR MALE MBC41126 128.7681 SURJI DEVI

145048 SAMEER PAREEK PAWAN KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS41127 128.7681 SUMAN PAREEK

437086 DOLA RAM JIVA RAM MALE MBC41128 128.7681 MAREMO DEVI

195831 SAURABH KUMAR KATARA KHEMCHAND KATARA MALE EWS41129 128.7681 SATYAVATI SHARMA

300617 KHUSHABU BHAMBHU SATISH  BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC41130 128.7681 GURDEEP

594996 RAKESH PRAJAPAT JAMNA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE GEN41131 128.7681 YESCHHAGANI BAI

619405 POOJA DUDI RAJU RAM DUDI FEMALE OBC41132 128.7681 TEEJU DEVI

505837 MAHENDRA SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE OBC41133 128.7681 RAMESHVARI DEVI

172328 RANU SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS41134 128.7681 NUTAN DEVI

379118 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY BHAWANI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41135 128.7681 PRABHU DEVI

263127 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST41136 128.7500 RUPALEE MEENA

457570 SANDEEP KUMAR PUKHRAJ MALE OBC41137 128.7500 FULI DEVI

171495 MUPHID KHAN ISRILE KHAN MALE OBC41138 128.7500 AMANA

456782 DEVENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS41139 128.7500 INDRA KANWAR

239635 CHETANA GURJAR MISHRI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC41140 128.7500 RAMKANYA BAI

309006 VERSHA SHARMA MOHAN LAL FEMALE EWS41141 128.7500 BHANVARI DEVI

131686 NATHU LAL KUMHAR GOPAL KUMHAR MALE OBC41142 128.7500 GEETA DEVI

398009 NAVEEN SHANKER SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN MALE GEN41143 128.7500 PUSHPA DEVI

210131 BHANRU LAL SEN MOHAN LAL SEN MALE OBC41144 128.7500 RATANEE DEVI SEN

388240 RAVI BUNAKAR MADAN LAL BUNAKAR MALE SC41145 128.7500 MANBHARI DEVI

418215 SURESH KUMAR KALU LAL MALE OBC41146 128.7500 BASANTI BAI

609860 MANISHA YADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC41147 128.7500 VIMALA DEVI

542917 PINKEY BALDODIA GURU DAYAL BALDODIA FEMALE SC41148 128.7500 LAXMI DEVI

144745 VIKRAM SAI SUWALAL SAI MALE OBC41149 128.7500 GOKALI DEVI
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353117 GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41150 128.7500 VIMLA DEVI

262233 SOHAN LAL SAINI HARGOVIND SAINI MALE OBC41151 128.7500 GULLI DEVI

452922 NOUSHAD ALI INAYAT ALI MALE OBC41152 128.7500 SHAMIM

463782 KAILASH PRAJAPAT JAY GOPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41153 128.7500 SOHANI DEVI

522240 LOKESH MALI PRAHLAD MALI MALE OBC41154 128.7500 YESPREM BAI

628263 LAKHAN SINGH JAGVEER SINGH MALE MBC41155 128.7500 JAGVATI DEVI

199060 ANOOP KUMAR VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC41156 128.7500 KALLO DEVI

400152 SANDEEP KUMAR DEWANDA BANWARI LAL DEWANDA MALE OBC41157 128.7500 SUSHILA DEVI

484986 MOHIT SHRIVASTAV ANIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAV MALE EWS41158 128.7500 LALITA SHRIVASTAV

312884 SHIVAM SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41159 128.7500 SUNEETA DEVI

309062 SOURAV CHHIMPA HETRAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC41160 128.7500 MAYA CHHIMPA

429709 NAVEEN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE SC41161 128.7500 ANJU

297000 MANISH SAINI PARMANAND SAINI MALE OBC41162 128.7500 SUSHILA DEVI

190608 VISHNU SAINI CHANDAR SAINI MALE OBC41163 128.7500 SUKKAN SAINI

218196 SONIYA DHAKER NATHU LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC41164 128.7500 KAMALA DEVI

173337 LALITA BAI MEENA BHAG CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST41165 128.7500 LAXMI DEVI

464898 RAMLAL NENA RAM MALE OBC41166 128.7500 UDI DEVI

290109 SHALU RAJENDER PAL FEMALE OBC41167 128.7500 GIRDAVRI DEVI

213341 BABLU CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41168 128.7500 SAMTA DEVI

506600 SURESH GARVA LAXMAN NATH MALE OBC41169 128.7500 TIJU DEVI

373670 RAVINDRA KUMAR SUGAR SINGH MALE SC41170 128.7500 LACHCHO DEVI

445509 PRADEEP BABU LAL MALE OBC41171 128.7500 KAMLA

305646 SUNIL KUMAR MUNSI RAM MALE SC41172 128.7500 SUMAN

616987 MUKESH KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC41173 128.7500 GITA DEVI

230492 MAHENDRA GODARA RAMURAM MALE OBC41174 128.7500 GEETA DEVI

479838 YUVRAJ MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST41175 128.7500 ANOKHI DEVI

221829 VIKASH BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC41176 128.7500 BHANWARI DEVI

406182 RAJU RAM NAKHATA RAM MALE OBC41177 128.7500 GAVRI DEVI

453146 RAVI MAURYA CHHOTU RAM MALE SC41178 128.7500 CHHOTI DEVI

237948 MANOJ KUMAR RAMBHAROS MALE OBC41179 128.7500 BHURI BAI

560588 AJAY KUMAR GURJAR DHANNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41180 128.7500 SITA DEVI

464501 MAFA RAM BHALA RAM MALE OBC41181 128.7500 ANASI DEVI

617438 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC41182 128.7500 JASHODA DEVI

200133 RAMKUMAR RAJU SINGH MALE MBC41183 128.7500 RAJJO DEVI

439358 MANISH MURAWTIYA HARI RAM MURAWTIYA MALE OBC41184 128.7500 MANJU DEVI

306162 KULDEEP SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC41185 128.7500 SAMESTA

507591 REENA RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS41186 128.7500 ANAND KANWAR

580375 HARDIK PANDYA SURESH CHANDRA PANDYA MALE EWS41187 128.7500 YESMAYA PANDYA

389870 DIYA CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC41188 128.7500 PRABHA CHOUDHARY

226677 HETRAM DUGESAR BHANWAR LAL DUGESAR MALE OBC41189 128.7500 MULEE DEVI

443088 BHAWANI SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS41190 128.7500 SUKHI KANWAR

463523 BHAWANI DAN HAKAM DAN MALE OBC41191 128.7500 UGAM KANWAR

429313 SUNIL KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MOOND MALE OBC41192 128.7319 EXMSAVITRI

236351 VISHNU KUMAR TAILOR PURUSHOTTAM TAILOR MALE OBC41193 128.7319 KRISHNA TAILOR

144993 RAVINDRA KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC41194 128.7319 MANNI DEVI

312341 MANSINGH RAJPUT RAMKESHOR CHOUHAN MALE EWS41195 128.7319 GEETA DEVI

267820 LOKENDRA SINGH KANSHANA NAWAB SINGH KASHANA MALE MBC41196 128.7319 MATHURA DEVI

369118 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC41197 128.7319 SHARDA DEVI

376838 ASHOK CHECHI RAMESH CHAND CHECHI MALE MBC41198 128.7319 SUSHILA DEVI

512099 RAJU RAM RUGHA RAM MALE OBC41199 128.7319 KAMLA DEVI

281642 MANOJ KUMAR SUTHAR NANU RAM MALE OBC41200 128.7319 SOHANI DEVI

300172 KAILASH TARA CHAND MALE SC41201 128.7319 BIMLA DEVI

301732 PRATIBHA DHINGRA KRISHAN LAL DHINGRA FEMALE EWS41202 128.7319 RADHA DEVI

347462 KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY LALARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41203 128.7319 SAROJ DEVI

300923 NEHA KHOTH JAI BHAGWAN FEMALE OBC41204 128.7319 MADHU BALA

420456 NITESH KUMAR KHARESHIYA SUBHASH CHNDRA KHARESHIYA MALE OBC41205 128.7319 PATASI DEVI

325123 KANARAM MAHAWAR DALCHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC41206 128.7319 GYARSI DEVI MAHAWAR

623376 KAILASH JHURIYA BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC41207 128.7319 NARAYANI DEVI

347750 LOKESH SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC41208 128.7319 PAPPU DEVI

196594 RAMJEET SAINI KHUSHI RAM SAINI MALE OBC41209 128.7319 LDCPGULAB
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375546 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS41210 128.7319 PREM SHARMA

574645 GANESH KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC41211 128.7319 SUSHILA DEVI

609136 RAMAVATAR SWAMI CHHAJU RAM SWAMI MALE OBC41212 128.7319 NARBADA DEVI

322028 KESHAV KUMAR SOOTHWAL PYARE LAL MALE SC41213 128.7319 BEERMA DEVI

471618 HEMLATA SUMRAN SINGH FEMALE SC41214 128.7319 BABITA DEVI

132054 UMANG DADHEECH MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN41215 128.7319 UMA DADHEECH

368383 FIROJ KHAN SABUDDIN MALE OBC41216 128.7319 JUBEDA

231964 BHAWANI SINGH TEJMAL SINGH MALE OBC41217 128.7319 DHAPU KANWAR

414660 PANKAJ RATHOR NARENDRA RATHOR MALE OBC41218 128.7319 SANTOSH RATHOR

582214 ROHIT SEVAK HARISH CHANDRA SEVAK MALE OBC41219 128.7319 YESJYOTSANA SEVAK

559366 LOKESH SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC41220 128.7319 SHANTI DEVI

398404 AAVID KHAN RODE GAFOOR KHAN MALE OBC41221 128.7319 JAYADA BANO

420592 NAVEEN KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE OBC41222 128.7319 LADO DEVI

620484 MOHAMMAD IMRAN FUL MOHAMMAD MALE OBC41223 128.7319 RUKASANA BANO

196293 SONAL KUMARI VISHNU KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS41224 128.7319 BEENA DEVI

487161 PRAVEEN KUMAR  NAGAR JAYRAM NAGAR MALE OBC41225 128.7319 MANJU NAGAR

312172 Priya Rathore NARENDER SINGH FEMALE GEN41226 128.7319 KRISHNA KANWAR

145011 SATYAVEER SINGH BHADALA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC41227 128.7319 SUWA DEVI

149858 MUKESH SEL RAM DEV SEL MALE OBC41228 128.7319 NANI DEVI

327779 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA TEJRAM SHARMA MALE EWS41229 128.7319 LALITA DEVI

621382 KAMAL POSHAK TILOKA RAM POSHAK MALE OBC41230 128.7319 JAWAHRI DEVI

505397 PUKHRAJ VAISHNAV LALA RAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC41231 128.7319 LILA DEVI

256810 RENU JANGID VISHNU KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC41232 128.7319 UGANTI DEVI

236720 JEETMAL SAINI RAMDEV SAINI MALE OBC41233 128.7319 PARWATI BAI

552716 DHARMRAJ SWAMI KANHAIYA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC41234 128.7319 SANTOSH DEVI

544136 MONIKA HARLAL  SINGH FEMALE OBC41235 128.7319 KAMLA DEVI

626060 PRADEEP SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE MBC41236 128.7319 RAKHI DEVI

550923 MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT TRIKAMA RAM MALE OBC41237 128.7319 GANGA DEVI

439682 HEMRAJ SONI BABULAL SONI MALE OBC41238 128.7319 PUSHPA DEVI

288683 SURENDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH MALE OBC41239 128.7319 JASWINDER KOUR

363390 BHANU TIWARI HANUMAN PRASAD TIWARI MALE EWS41240 128.7319 DHANWANTI TIWARI

618534 SHUBHAM RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN41241 128.7319 SUMAN KANWAR

354543 DILIP SINGH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41242 128.7319 BANARSI DEVI

348252 MANISH YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC41243 128.7319 MOHINI DEVI

150925 KARAN SINGH KARNAWAT SARDAR SINGH MALE OBC41244 128.7319 SUMAN KANWAR

237697 SANDEEP YADAV GIRIRAJ YADAV MALE OBC41245 128.7319 DHAN KANWAR BAI

248325 ANKIT DHAKER GHISA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC41246 128.7319 NARBADA BAI

138356 ANJU KANWAR BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC41247 128.7319 NAVAL KANWAR

391379 HEMRAJ BUNKAR HUKMI CHAND MALE SC41248 128.7138 KESHAR DEVI

446923 BHARAT KUMAR PUKHRAJ PARIHAR MALE SC41249 128.7138 SURAJ DEVI

198771 RAJIV KUMAR CHHAVI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS41250 128.7138 USHA

140630 PAWAN SEVASIYA KALU RAM SEVASIYA MALE SC41251 128.7138 MAYA SEVASIYA

158616 Babita Bai Bairwa Khemchand Bairwa FEMALE SC41252 128.7138 HANSO DEVI

238580 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC41253 128.7138 RAM BHAROSI NAGAR

255575 GAJANAND NAI RUPA RAM NAI MALE OBC41254 128.7138 VIDHYA DEVI

173426 MAHESH GURJAR MATADEEN GURJAR MALE MBC41255 128.7138 GYANI DEVI

469968 RICHPAL CHOKIDAR NARSI RAM MALE SC41256 128.7138 CHAND DEVI

415220 DILIP KUMAR NAGAR RAM PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC41257 128.7138 AYODHYA BAI

276854 PRADEEP YADAV AMRIT LAL JI YADAV MALE SC41258 128.7138 YESTARA DEVI YADAV

234979 VASUDEV LAWANIA RAMAWTAR SHARMA MALE GEN41259 128.7138 RUKMANI SHARMA

216709 BHAIRU SINGH CHUNDAWAT GULAB SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS41260 128.7138 KAILASH KANWAR

194621 JEETENDRA SINGH DHAKED HARI SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC41261 128.7138 VIMLESH DEVI

300110 PARMOD KUMAR KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS41262 128.7138 SAROJ DEVI

331666 SANJAY BAIRWA CHHOTU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC41263 128.7138 MEERA DEVI

451034 ASHOK KUMAR REKHA RAM MALE SC41264 128.7138 MEKEE DEVI

150307 KUNDAN NATH JOGI SHANKAR LAL JOGI MALE OBC41265 128.7138 MAMTA DEVI

136714 SANDEEP KURI SARDAR MAL KURI MALE OBC41266 128.7138 BANARSI DEVI

205580 MONIKA SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE EWS41267 128.7138 REKHA UPADHAYAY

619782 REVANTA RAM DHAKA HARDIN RAM DHAKA MALE OBC41268 128.7138 CHUKA DEVI

260172 KARISHMA KUMARI SHARMA KEDAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS41269 128.7138 TULSI DEVI
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458328 MANISHANKAR SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE OBC41270 128.7138 SANTOSH DEVI

267401 POOJA RAMNATH SINGH FEMALE OBC41271 128.7138 MEENA DEVI

193321 AJAY SINGHAL MUKESH CHAND SINGHAL MALE EWS41272 128.7138 KUSUM DEVI

206061 CHANCHAL DEVI SINGH FEMALE OBC41273 128.7138 MANJU DEVI

545719 MUNESH MITHARWAL MAHENDRA MITHARWAL FEMALE OBC41274 128.7138 KAMLA DEVI

520231 ISHA JAIN MANISH JAIN FEMALE GEN41275 128.7138 YESPRABHA JAIN

464720 SUSHIL KUMAR KHANGA RAM MALE OBC41276 128.7138 SHARDA

250427 PRIYANKA SWAMI SHYAM LAL FEMALE OBC41277 128.7138 POONAM DEVI

470191 RATAN SINGH OM SINGH MALE EWS41278 128.7138 MOHAN KANWAR

468692 GOVIND TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC41279 128.7138 CHUNI DEVI

189185 PUKHRAJ HARJI RAM MALE SC41280 128.7138 DEMI DEVI

308720 SONU BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC41281 128.7138 SAROJ

295289 BALWANT KUMAR KULDIP KUMAR MALE OBC41282 128.6957 RAM DULARI

200274 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN41283 128.6957 KAMLESH SHRAMA

524204 MAHENDRA PAL SINGH CHOUHAN BHAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN41284 128.6957 PARAS KUWER CHOUHAN

465621 HANUMAN PRASAD HUKMA RAM MALE SC41285 128.6957 PARWATI DEVI

446940 MEENAKSHI GEHLOT NARENDRA SINGH GEHLOT FEMALE OBC41286 128.6957 JYOTI GEHLOT

229489 URMILA GODARA BABU LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC41287 128.6957 DHAPU DEVI

149612 MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT NARAPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS41288 128.6957 RAJ KANWAR

494308 DEEPAK GOUR CHANDRA PRAKASH GOUR MALE OBC41289 128.6957 GHISI

599692 PRATAP SINGH MOJAWAT KHUMAN SINGH MOJAWAT MALE EWS41290 128.6957 JASODA KUNWAR

286353 DURGESH RANI LEELA RAM FEMALE OBC41291 128.6957 KRISHNA DEVI

223615 SUMIT VYAS JITENDRA VYAS MALE EWS41292 128.6957 KANTA VYAS

195673 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAMJI LAL MALE MBC41293 128.6957 CHANDA DEVI

470745 MAGAN SINGH MALI BATTI LAL MALI MALE OBC41294 128.6957 POORAN BAI MALI

181573 VAIBHAV GOUR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC41295 128.6957 MANJU GOUR

560218 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS41296 128.6957 LAXMI DEVI

261575 NIRMAL SINGH KUSHWAH PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH MALE EWS41297 128.6957 SAROJ DEVI

549968 VIKRAM SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS41298 128.6957 SURAJ KANWAR

620783 PURAN SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS41299 128.6957 SOHAN KANWAR

501520 AJAY KUMAR SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC41300 128.6957 REVADI DEVI

477499 AYUSH SHARMA DHARMANAND SHARMA MALE EWS41301 128.6957 SNEHLATA SHARMA

300517 JEEVAN RAM SADHU RAM MALE OBC41302 128.6957 INDRA DEVI

497084 SAHIL KHAN SALEEM KHAN MALE OBC41303 128.6957 NAFEESA BEGAM

529760 RAM LAL DEWASI KISANA RAM MALE MBC41304 128.6957 RATI DEVI

301864 SNEHLATA CHHIMPA PAWAN KUMAR CHHIMPA FEMALE OBC41305 128.6957 SUMAN DEVI

603888 SANDESH PATIDAR NARENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC41306 128.6957 YESJASHODA PATIDAR

531127 POONAM SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC41307 128.6957 SUNITA DEVI

167882 PREETI DHANNI RAM FEMALE SC41308 128.6957 LAXMI DEVI

140668 BABLU JAKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC41309 128.6957 SUGANI DEVI

353310 AJAY KUMAWAT RAM KUNWAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC41310 128.6957 LADI DEVI

614112 KAMLESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41311 128.6957 PUSHPA SHARMA

139045 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT PRAHLAD KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC41312 128.6957 CHAMPA DEVI

297383 NITESH BAROR DEVILAL BAROR MALE SC41313 128.6957 KHIVANI DEVI

150448 HEMRAJ GURJAR BANSHIDHAR GURJAR MALE MBC41314 128.6957 PATASI DEVI

511066 SARLA GOURA PAPPU RAM FEMALE OBC41315 128.6957 GITA DEVI

165930 SHREE KANT GARG OMPRAKASH GARG MALE GEN41316 128.6957 REKHA DEVI

622697 AKANKSHA SWAMI RADHEYSHYAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC41317 128.6957 MANJU DEVI

128859 HITESH LALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC41318 128.6957 ANANTA DEVI

475774 MONIKA MEENA GHANSI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST41319 128.6957 KAJAL MEENA

212089 KUMAR VASHIST SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41320 128.6957 CHAND DEVI

330554 AKSHITA KHANDELWAL RAMAVTAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS41321 128.6957 MAMTA GUPTA

344457 SACHIN GURJAR MURARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41322 128.6957 RAJANTI DEVI

258866 KAMLESH SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC41323 128.6957 KESHI DEVI

182490 VIPIN MEHTA OMPRAKASH MEHTA MALE OBC41324 128.6957 REKHA MEHTA

170802 AJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC41325 128.6957 BIMLA DEVI

384912 LOKESH SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC41326 128.6957 GAYATRI DEVI

618426 JUGAL KISHOR DEVA RAM MALE OBC41327 128.6957 GULAB DEVI

122096 SOURAV ADUKA MARU RAM MALE OBC41328 128.6957 SUMITRA

455055 KAILASH RAM NODAL BALA RAM MALE OBC41329 128.6957 BAU DEVI
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555097 ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SURAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41330 128.6957 URMILA DEVI

469293 VISHNU VAISHNAV BALU DAS MALE OBC41331 128.6957 TARAMATI

163215 POONAM BAI MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST41332 128.6957 UGANTI DEVI

285719 MANISH KUMAR BHADAR RAM MALE OBC41333 128.6957 KALAWATI

205866 SANEE KUSHWAH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC41334 128.6957 TEJ KUMARI

393303 MEENA CHOUDHARY SHIVRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC41335 128.6957 BARJI DEVI

279595 DINESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC41336 128.6957 ROSHNI DEVI

207870 RAM SWAROOP JINGAR JANWARI LAL MALE SC41337 128.6775 ACHUKI DEVI

300907 BIMLA DEVI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC41338 128.6775 KRISHANA DEVI

280002 RUCHI SONI RAMESH SONI FEMALE OBC41339 128.6775 REKHA SONI

421521 PRIYA KUMARI KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC41340 128.6775 BANARSI DEVI

136947 VANDANA MISHRA MUNNA LAL MISHRA FEMALE OBC41341 128.6775 SHEELA MISHRA

389371 MANOJ TANWAR LILADHAR MALE OBC41342 128.6775 MANI DEVI

392487 SANJU RANWA HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC41343 128.6775 GYANA DEVI

219858 AJIT SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS41344 128.6775 MANJU DEVI

199865 RAHUL SAINI BRIJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC41345 128.6775 SHARDA SAINI

160582 PANKAJ RAMAVATAR MALE OBC41346 128.6775 SUMITRA DEVI

165365 PRIYANKA MATORIYA JAS RAM MATORIYA FEMALE SC41347 128.6775 MANJU MATORIYA

328182 KUMARI MANJU CHARAN SHRAVAN SINGH FEMALE OBC41348 128.6775 SUNDAR DEVI

225494 MANMOHAN SUTHAR BAJRANG SUTHAR MALE OBC41349 128.6775 INDRA DEVI

254551 SUMIT DADHICH BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS41350 128.6775 MAMTA DEVI

172760 POONAM CHOUDHARY SHER SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC41351 128.6775 PATASHI DEVI

224716 AMAN PUROHIT KAILASH PUROHIT MALE EWS41352 128.6775 SHASHI PUROHIT

326819 GAURAV KUMAR SINGHAL GIRDHARI LAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS41353 128.6775 LALTA DEVI

295426 TUSHAR DUA SHIV DAYAL MALE GEN41354 128.6775 VIMLA DEVI

269466 SONU MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA MALE ST41355 128.6775 MUNNI DEVI

170354 SANJAI JATAV PYARE LAL JATAV MALE SC41356 128.6775 ANGOORI DEVI

167722 SAMEEM VALLI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC41357 128.6775 MAIMUNA

353384 AMIT KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC41358 128.6775 BHUTERI DEVI

167631 SNEHLATA AVASTHI KRISHNAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN41359 128.6775 LAXMI SHARMA

316996 MOHIT MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST41360 128.6775 PREM DEVI MEENA

567819 SONAL PATEL SHI LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC41361 128.6775 YESMANJU DEVI

192143 OMPRAKASH RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC41362 128.6775 KALA

144240 JANAK KUMAR TETARWAL UMMED LAL MALE SC41363 128.6775 LAXMI DEVI

332079 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR KUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC41364 128.6775 MEERA DEVI

230149 RAJENDRA PUROHIT NARAYAN PRASAD PUROHIT MALE EWS41365 128.6775 MOOMAL DEVI PUROHIT

157593 HEMANT KOLI GANGA RAM KOLI MALE SC41366 128.6775 PREM DEVI

211556 SANDHYA MAHESHWARI DILEEP KUMAR BIYANI FEMALE EWS41367 128.6775 MADHU LATA BIYANI

563974 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAMJEEVAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41368 128.6775 LADA DEVI

593641 JAYESH SONI KAMAL SONI MALE OBC41369 128.6775 YESSHYAMA SONI

436364 PREM SUKH BENIWAL DHOLA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC41370 128.6775 JAMNA DEVI

222436 MAHENDER MOOND BABU LAL MALE OBC41371 128.6775 JADAV DEVI

301728 SANDEEP KUMAR PARHLAD MALE OBC41372 128.6775 SAROJ

124940 MAHENDRA KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC41373 128.6775 PARA DEVI

621865 SIMRAN JANGIR BANWARI LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC41374 128.6775 SANTOSH DEVI

469563 JITENDRA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC41375 128.6775 SUGNA DEVI

234341 ANJU MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC41376 128.6775 LICHHAMA DEVI

610045 SUBE SINGH DHOLIWAL KAILASH CHAND DHOLIWAL MALE SC41377 128.6775 CHAMPA DEVI

329836 MAHENDRA KUMAR LAMBA MALIRAM MALE OBC41378 128.6594 PATASI DEVI

297245 ASHOK JOSHI DEENDAYAL JOSHI MALE EWS41379 128.6594 MUNNI DEVI

570626 DEEPANSU SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA MALE GEN41380 128.6594 JAMNA SHARMA

267224 KRISHNVEER SINGH RANA RAGHVENDRA SINGH RANA MALE OBC41381 128.6594 BHAWNA SINGH RANA

461813 VASUDEV RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC41382 128.6594 GEETA

402455 SAWAN KUMAR VERMA KALYAN SAHAY VERMA MALE SC41383 128.6594 RAJU DEVI

488441 GAURAV SHARMA RAJENDAR KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41384 128.6594 SAVITA SHARMA

593029 SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC41385 128.6594 KAMLA BAI MEGHWAL

491192 ARVIND KUMAR MALAV BADRI LAL MALE OBC41386 128.6594 NIRMALA BAI

470536 RAVI BISHNOI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC41387 128.6594 KAMLA DEVI

193008 PRADEEP KUMAR JATAV DINESH CHAND JATAV MALE SC41388 128.6594 BHAGVAN DEI

146826 MAHENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC41389 128.6594 GYARASI DEVI
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377517 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC41390 128.6594 CHHOTI DEVI

547258 PRIYANKA POKHAR MAL FEMALE OBC41391 128.6594 SHARDA DEVI

251217 KOMAL JAGDISH CHANDER FEMALE OBC41392 128.6594 MAMTA

613143 MUKESH KULDEEP KAILASH CHAND KULDEEP MALE SC41393 128.6594 KAVITA DEVI

222938 DHEERAJ PANWAR SATISH KUMAR PANWAR MALE SC41394 128.6594 KAMLA DEVI

149064 VISHNU SINGH BARETH TEJPAL SINGH MALE OBC41395 128.6594 RIDU KANWAR

528462 SHASHWAT DIXIT VINOD DIXIT MALE EWS41396 128.6594  RENOO DIXIT

385251 LOKESH SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC41397 128.6594 CHOTI DEVI

146520 BABU LAL PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41398 128.6594 KAMOTRA DEVI

465134 MADHU RAM MISHRI LAL MALE SC41399 128.6594 BHUNDI DEVI

578572 HIMMAT KUMAR DANGI KHEMRAJ DANGI MALE OBC41400 128.6594 BHAMRI BAI

127072 MANOJ KUMAR MALAKAR KAILASH CHAND MALAKAR MALE OBC41401 128.6594 BASANTI DEVI

408163 TANE SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS41402 128.6594 PAPPU KANWAR

233077 RAJ PAL KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC41403 128.6594 INDRA DEVI

374962 SANJAY SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA MALE EWS41404 128.6594 VAIJANTI SHARMA

516214 HARDIK DAVE CHAMPA LAL DAVE MALE EWS41405 128.6594 RANJNA DAVE

150772 ASHA CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC41406 128.6594 SARASWATI DEVI

629308 AKASH KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC41407 128.6594 SUNITA

300965 ARVIND KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC41408 128.6594 ANURADHA

377297 MINAXI CHOUDHARY GIRRAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC41409 128.6594 SAMPAT DEVI

395680 RENU MEHRA PRAMOD MEHRA FEMALE OBC41410 128.6413 USHA MEHRA

562007 RAJU LAL BAIRWA BANNA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC41411 128.6413 RATANI DEVI BAIRWA

317810 VIKAS MAHICHA DEEN DAYAL MALE SC41412 128.6413 SHAYARA DEVI

286036 VIKAS SANKHLA KALU RAM MALE SC41413 128.6413 SONI DEVI

363380 HANSHA SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS41414 128.6413 BHORI DEVI SHARMA

624064 AKRAM KHAN HARUN KHAN MALE OBC41415 128.6413 GANIMAT

571665 SANDEEP PATIDAR DHANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC41416 128.6413 YESHANTOK PATIDAR

561493 HANUMAN MEENA BARU LAL MEENA MALE ST41417 128.6413 DHOLI DEVI

488270 RAMRAS MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST41418 128.6413 GOPALI DEVI

157307 SARVAR JANGIR BRIJESH JANGID MALE OBC41419 128.6413 ASHA DEVI

365350 SONU KUMARI MEENA BHAGWAN SHAI MEENA FEMALE ST41420 128.6413 LADA DEVI

235782 HARISH SHARMA SHARAT KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41421 128.6413 SUNITA SHARMA

259642 KAMAL SINGH MEENA POORAN MAL MEENA MALE ST41422 128.6413 RAJANTI DEVI

531620 DHAN RAJ SAIN RAMNIWAS SAIN MALE OBC41423 128.6413 REKHA DEVI

349247 JITENDER RAM BHAROSE MALE ST41424 128.6413 KAMLA DEVI

132502 PRAMOD YADAV RAMAWATAR YADAV MALE OBC41425 128.6413 KAMLA DEVI

132908 NEERAJ SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA MALE EWS41426 128.6413 LALITA SHARMA

380826 VINOD KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST41427 128.6413 GOTHI DEVI

150835 KAN SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS41428 128.6413 SAYAR KANWAR

590221 RATAN LAL PARIHAR PEERA RAM MALE SC41429 128.6413 NENU

404400 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI JEEVAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC41430 128.6413 SUSHEELA DEVI

399729 AANCHAL SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS41431 128.6413 TRIPTI SHARMA

377604 MALI RAM BUNKER MADAN LAL BUNKER MALE SC41432 128.6413 SANTOSH DEVI

197459 VINEETA SINGH DAGUR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC41433 128.6413 SUSHMA DEVI

469069 MUKESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC41434 128.6413 INDIRA DEVI

563477 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM JAT MALE OBC41435 128.6413 SANTOK JAT

422469 VINITA MAHAN VINOD KUMAR MAHAN FEMALE OBC41436 128.6413 VIMALA DEVI

214125 KHUSHI TAILOR OM PRAKASH TAILOR FEMALE OBC41437 128.6413 BHARTI TAILOR

390725 ANSHUMAN SINGH GOKULENDRA SINGH MALE EWS41438 128.6413 PRITI KANWAR

464710 ABHISHEK CHARAN DALPAT SINGH MALE OBC41439 128.6413 LALITA KANWAR

279611 JYOTI NATHU RAM FEMALE OBC41440 128.6413 GEETA DEVI

618899 PURNIMA SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS41441 128.6232 VIMLA SHARMA

464004 KIRTI MANGLIA RATAN SINGH MANGLIA FEMALE OBC41442 128.6232 MANJU MANGLIA

146466 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE CHHITER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS41443 128.6232 RATAN KANWAR RATHORE

296113 AMIT KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC41444 128.6232 ROSHANI DEVI

295353 SARVAN KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE SC41445 128.6232 BHAGVANTI DEVI

150312 NAGAR MAL DAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS41446 128.6232 PANNA DEVI

462848 RAMESHWAR LAL SUGANA RAM MALE OBC41447 128.6232 SOHANI DEVI

605493 DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGARIA BHAGWATI PRASAD MALE SC41448 128.6232 NARBADA DEVI

209596 KOMAL SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC41449 128.6232 SANTOSH DEVI
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363168 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41450 128.6232 CHANDA DEVI

555724 DEEPAK PARJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PARJAPAT MALE OBC41451 128.6232 KAMLA DEVI

464766 MAHI PAL KHET DAN MALE OBC41452 128.6232 PARKASH KANWAR

130816 FAYAZ MOHAMMAD FAIZ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC41453 128.6232 MOSINA BANO

225808 JAGDEV SINGH RATHORE OM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS41454 128.6232 PUNAM KANWAR

301120 ALKA KUMARI JAGDISH FEMALE OBC41455 128.6232 LICHHMA

161761 LOKESH KUMAR TAILOR OM PRAKASH TAILOR MALE OBC41456 128.6232 MEERA DEVI

196526 NIKHIL SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS41457 128.6232 MANJU SHARMA

622588 MANOJ GAHLOT RAMA KISHAN MALE OBC41458 128.6232 SANTOSH DEVI

365738 SUNIL KUMAR BANWARI LAL JAT MALE OBC41459 128.6232 PREM DEVI

424921 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI MUNNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC41460 128.6232 PREM DEVI

492089 NITESH KUMAR NAGAR KISHAN GOPAL MALE OBC41461 128.6232 SAJJAN NAGAR

242908 IMRAN KHAN FIROZ KHAN MALE OBC41462 128.6232 FIROZ BANU

426141 MUKESH KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT MALE OBC41463 128.6232 JANAKI DEVI

406028 KULDEEP KUMAR RAWATA RAM MALE SC41464 128.6232 DHAI DEVI

172865 RASHID KHAN SAHMAT KHAN MALE OBC41465 128.6232 PHAIMAN

342238 PAWAN SINGH SHIMBHU SINGH MALE EWS41466 128.6232 SANTOSH KANWAR

302920 RANI KALU RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC41467 128.6232 GUDDI DEVI

370620 MAYANK SHARMA NAVNEET SAHARIYA MALE EWS41468 128.6232 SHYAMLATA DEVI

457820 BHEEKHA RAM JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC41469 128.6232 EAMRATA DEVI

208051 SHANKER LAL MEENA RAM RAJ MEENA MALE ST41470 128.6232 SANTRA DEVI

431613 RAKESH AADA RAM MALE SC41471 128.6232 BHANWARI

488697 GUNJAN SAHU SANJAY SAHU FEMALE OBC41472 128.6232 VIDHYA RATHORE

502846 TEERATHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MAHAVEER SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN41473 128.6232 SANTOSH KANWAR

624007 PRASHANT KAUSHIK NAVIN KUMAR MALE GEN41474 128.6232 URMILA DEVI

202998 LALIT KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC41475 128.6232 YOGESH KUMARI

609149 RISHIRAJ YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC41476 128.6232 SUMAN DEVI

415170 HARISHANKAR TANWAR PANNA LAL TANWAR MALE OBC41477 128.6232 PREMBAI TANWAR

202143 PUSPENDRA SATYAVEER MALE GEN41478 128.6232 RAJANI

325120 MINTU KUMAR MEENA KAILASHNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST41479 128.6232 KAILASHEE DEVI

283437 SAHIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE SC41480 128.6232 VIMLA DEVI

191739 RITURAJ TIWARI GOVIND SHARAN MALE EWS41481 128.6232 SUMAN DEVI

512629 NARENDRA KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC41482 128.6232 PUSHPA DEVI

177932 VIKASH KUMAR GALAV JUGAL KISHOR GALAV MALE EWS41483 128.6232 SHYAM BAI

352130 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS41484 128.6232 SUMAN DEVI

127678 MANISH YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC41485 128.6232 ANITA DEVI

613454 RAHUL KUMAR SHUKLA MOHAN LAL MALE SC41486 128.6232 SAVITRI DEVI

227877 VIJAY PAL LIKHMARAM MALE OBC41487 128.6232 GEETA DEVI

394843 KARTIK PRAJAPAT RAM NARAYAN KUMHAR MALE OBC41488 128.6232 SUNITA PRAJAPAT

564189 ANTIMA JAIN RAMESH CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS41489 128.6051 SAVITRI JAIN

490015 MASTRAM MEENA CHATRU LAL MEENA MALE ST41490 128.6051 BALASHI DEVI

310323 SUNIL KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC41491 128.6051 KAMLA DEVI

618133 MANJU DEVI PREMNATH YOGI FEMALE OBC41492 128.6051 RAJU DEVI

593757 GANPAT SINGH UM SINGH MALE EWS41493 128.6051 YESPATA BAI

158965 YUDHISTHAR LATA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS41494 128.6051 SAROJ

363592 SHYAMANAND KUMAWAT BODU LAL MALE OBC41495 128.6051 KAUSHLYA DEVI

190386 RAVI KUMAR DHAKED BACHCHOO SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC41496 128.6051 AOMVATI DEVI

404238 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC41497 128.6051 MANJU DEVI

622710 BABULAL JANGIR RAY CHANDRA JANGIR MALE OBC41498 128.6051 SAVITRI DEVI

602653 VINAY PRAKASH MEGHWAL KAILASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC41499 128.6051 BASANTI DEVI MEGHWAL

477541 BHAVESH VERMA RADHA KISHAN VERMA MALE SC41500 128.6051 SUSHILA VERMA

378574 MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI SURESH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC41501 128.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

351271 JITENDRA KUMAR NOGIYA RAMNIWAS NOGIYA MALE SC41502 128.6051 PREM DEVI

627514 SATVEER DALVEER SINGH MALE OBC41503 128.6051 JUGLODEVI

168303 LOKESH SHARMA GOPAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS41504 128.6051 BHOODAI SHARMA

465486 JAGDISH KUMAR LACHHI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41505 128.6051 GYANI DEVI

365400 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC41506 128.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

211279 RAMDAYAL LODA OM PRAKASH LODA MALE OBC41507 128.6051 KAILASHI DEVI LODA

476742 HARSH MEENA RADHE SHYAM MEENA MALE ST41508 128.6051 BEENA MEENA

124576 HIMANSHU GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41509 128.6051 TULSI DEVI GURJAR
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455426 NARESH DEORA SAMNDER RAM MALE OBC41510 128.6051 MULI DEVI

409372 DUNGAR SAIN DEVI LAL MALE OBC41511 128.6051 BABU DEVI

627078 MANVENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC41512 128.6051 SUNITA SINGH

223542 BHAVANA SWAMI BANSHIDHAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC41513 128.6051 BASNTI DEVI

324271 VIKRAM YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC41514 128.6051 PARVATI DEVI

509259 SHABNAM BANO MAHFUL KHAN FEMALE OBC41515 128.6051 SHAHNAJ BANO

383655 NIRMALA JAJORIYA RAJESH JAJORIYA FEMALE SC41516 128.6051 GEETA DEVI

466058 SUBHASH DHARMA RAM MALE OBC41517 128.6051 GATU DEVI

489006 AJAY MEHRA BANWARI LAL MALE SC41518 128.6051 VIMLA MEHRA

185302 HEMLATA MANAKA RAM FEMALE OBC41519 128.6051 RAMOO DEVI

619413 POOJA KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC41520 128.6051 SHARDA DEVI

218771 POOJA GODARA MULARAM GODARA FEMALE OBC41521 128.6051 SHARDA DEVI

615632 VEDPRAKASH YOGI RAJENDRA KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC41522 128.6051 MANJU DEVI

259213 RAJESH SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC41523 128.5870 PRABHATI DEVI SAINI

458197 LEELA VISHNOI BUDHA RAM FEMALE OBC41524 128.5870 BALU VISHNOI

316455 MAHENDER SINGH MAMCHAND MALE OBC41525 128.5870 DHANAPATI

350433 SURENDRA SINGH JAGDISH PRASAD MALE MBC41526 128.5870 RAMNIRI DEVI

338712 ANIL KUMAR MUDGAL BHAWANI SHANKAR MUDGAL MALE EWS41527 128.5870 KRISHNA DEVI

311406 HOSHIYAR SINGH JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC41528 128.5870 BIDAMI DEVI

309866 RAMESH KUMAR RAJENDER PRASHAD MALE OBC41529 128.5870 SUKHIYA

329291 DEEPAK MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST41530 128.5870 SAROJ DEVI

499719 DIWAKAR KUMAWAT GIRDHAR GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC41531 128.5870 ASHA KUMAWAT

350762 CHAITANYA CHANDOLIA MALIRAM CHANDOLIA MALE SC41532 128.5870 LAXMI CHANDOLIA

139877 RAKESH VISHNOI MUNNA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC41533 128.5870 GEETA VISHNOI

467484 MOTI LAL DHALLA RAM MALE OBC41534 128.5870 SAU DEVI

346672 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL JAT MALE OBC41535 128.5870 BIMLA DEVI

198055 MOHIT SHARMA MURARI LAL MALE OBC41536 128.5870 SUNEETA

203043 PAPENDRA SINGH HETRAM MALE SC41537 128.5870 MAYA DEVI

627312 KAPIL DEV MAHILAL MALE MBC41538 128.5870 BHAGAVATI

158804 ANKIT MUKHIJA VIRENDRA MUKHIJA MALE EWS41539 128.5870 PINKI MUKHIJA

261048 KAJAL KHANDELWAL LAXMI NARAYAN DUSAD FEMALE EWS41540 128.5870 ANITA KHANDELWAL

363574 SUNIL KUMAR SHRI CHAND MALE OBC41541 128.5870 IMARTA DEVI

221827 RACHNA RAMLAL FEMALE OBC41542 128.5870 KRISHNA DEVI

370654 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC41543 128.5870 PHOOLI DEVI

138930 DINESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE SC41544 128.5870 SUSHEELA

606191 POOJA KANWAR PRAHALAD SINGH FEMALE EWS41545 128.5870 MEERA KANWAR

340637 ANITA YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC41546 128.5870 SANTOSH DEVI

421737 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SONA RAM YADAV MALE OBC41547 128.5870 GYARASI DEVI

123911 SAURABH MAROTHIYA RAMESH KUMAR MAROTHIYA MALE OBC41548 128.5870 TARA DEVI

418857 MANISHA CHAWLA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE SC41549 128.5870 SARITA  DEVI

382923 PIYUSH PACHAURI MANOJ KUMAR PACHAURI MALE EWS41550 128.5870 RAJESHWARI DEVI SHARMA

382809 RAVI SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN41551 128.5688 MAMTA DEVI

285006 SANDEEP KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE SC41552 128.5688 VIDHA DEVI

606317 SENA RAM SIRVI BUDHA RAM MALE OBC41553 128.5688 GOLAKI DEVI

516049 DINESH PRAJAPAT HUKMA RAM MALE OBC41554 128.5688 SUKLI

161939 SHYAM LAL MEENA MOHAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST41555 128.5688 PAPPI DEVI

291481 LOVEPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE SC41556 128.5688 GURMEET KOUR

267785 BHOOPENDRA PARMAR RAKESH MALE EWS41557 128.5688 GUDDEE DEVI

608129 KARUNA JAI PRAKASH FEMALE OBC41558 128.5688 LATA DEVI

295622 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC41559 128.5688 RAMPYARI

230175 BHADAR DAS JAGDISH DAS MALE OBC41560 128.5688 TULSI DEVI

451768 RAKESH RAMDEEN MALE OBC41561 128.5688 LEELA DEVI

204048 AJEET SINGH FATEH SINGH MALE OBC41562 128.5688 KAMLESH DEVI

280365 SANDEEP KUMAR PARBHU DAYAL MALE OBC41563 128.5688 ROSHANI DEVI

406796 MADAN LAL SEJU BACHU RAM MALE SC41564 128.5688 PUSHPA DEVI

455208 BALA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC41565 128.5688 DHAPU DEVI

377348 INDRAJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN41566 128.5688 SANTOSH KANWAR

369973 SANJAY SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA MALE EWS41567 128.5688 GUDDI SHARMA

231355 POOJA PIT RAM JAT FEMALE OBC41568 128.5688 MANJU DEVI

410879 BHAGWATI MANA RAM FEMALE OBC41569 128.5688 LDCPRAMESHWRI DEVI
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506248 GEETA SARAN MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC41570 128.5688 PATASI DEVI

570988 RAHUL KUMAR PATIDAR DAYA LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC41571 128.5688 YESMANJU PATIDAR

283992 AJAY RAJ DEVI LAL MALE OBC41572 128.5688 VIMLA DEVI

481236 GOVIND PRAJAPATI RAM LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC41573 128.5688 KAUSHALYA BAI

135803 KAMALESH VERMA PRAHLAD VERMA MALE SC41574 128.5688 BIMLA DEVI

184690 YASHVARDHAN SINGH HADA KISHAN SINGH HADA MALE GEN41575 128.5688 RAJANI KANWAR

467245 RAKESH KUMAR KANI RAM MALE EWS41576 128.5688 GEETA

432892 SAGARDAN CHARAN PARBHUDAN CHARAN MALE OBC41577 128.5507 SPMANI DEVI CHARAN

556002 PAWAN KUMAR JANGID VINOD KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC41578 128.5507 ANOKH DEVI

239886 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM PRAKASH MALE MBC41579 128.5507 KANCHAN BAI

365019 LOKESH KUMAWAT RAMANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC41580 128.5507 SUSHILA KUMAWAT

412334 BHARAT SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS41581 128.5507 AVAN KANWAR

210698 VAIBHAV KUMAR BHADADA ONKAR LAL BHADADA MALE EWS41582 128.5507 SUMITRA DEVI

362705 SUNIL SINGH JADAON RAMPRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS41583 128.5507 SAROJ DEVI

556306 SATYA NARAYAN MALI RAM DEV MALI MALE OBC41584 128.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

578972 SANJAY GAMOT HARISH GAMOT MALE GEN41585 128.5507 YESCHANDA DEVI

238556 AGAM GAUTAM NIGAM GAUTAM MALE GEN41586 128.5507 GAYATREE GAUTAM

300918 ARVIND KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC41587 128.5507 KAMLA DEVI

294345 VIRENDER PUNAM KUMAR MALE SC41588 128.5507 SARASWATI

210123 RAJ KUMAR JAT CHITTAR MAL JAT MALE OBC41589 128.5507 SANTOSH BAI

200474 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA MAKHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS41590 128.5507 SUNEETA DEVI

167738 ANKIT MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST41591 128.5507 KAMLA MEENA

578049 MAMTA RANI AAZAD SINGH FEMALE GEN41592 128.5507 KRISHNA

430870 NEMA RAM MEGHA RAM MALE SC41593 128.5507 NOGI DEVI

497785 GURJAR SHRAWANKUMAR
JASVANTBHAI

JASVANTBHAI MALE MBC41594 128.5507 KALAVATI DEVI

440921 LAXMANA RAM UDA RAM MALE OBC41595 128.5507 KESHI DEVI

204211 PANKAJ KUMAR LACHCHHI RAM MALE SC41596 128.5507 KINNA DEVI

449275 MAHENDRA SINGH KAN SINGH MALE OBC41597 128.5507 RUKMA DEVI

372335 AMIT KUMAR MEENA BHARATLAL MEENA MALE ST41598 128.5507 RAMESHWARI DEVI

235202 SHUBHAM MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST41599 128.5507 PANA BAI MEENA

616503 ANKIT SINGH TEJASWI BANWARI LAL NARNOLIA MALE SC41600 128.5507 MAYA DEVI

238454 ABHISHEK VERMA GOPAL LAL VERMA MALE SC41601 128.5507 MANJU LATA VERMA

340137 BABLU BUNKAR PANCHU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC41602 128.5507 GEETA DEVI

153305 VINEETA KUMARI MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST41603 128.5507 RAMSHREE MEENA

376013 KOMAL YADAV BALVEER SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC41604 128.5507 MITHLESH YADAV

490906 BUDDHI PRAKASH SOPAL SUMAN MALE OBC41605 128.5507 LAD BAI

518729 SHIVRAJ SINGH RATHOR BALU SINGH RATHOR MALE GEN41606 128.5507 YESNINU KUNWAR RATHOR

536328 LOKESH KUMAR VAISHNAV RAMJEE LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC41607 128.5507 GEETA DEVI

619735 DHARMENDRA SAIN PUKHRAJ SAIN MALE OBC41608 128.5507 LALI DEVI

300441 POOJA RANI SATYA NARAYAN KANSAL FEMALE EWS41609 128.5507 MINAKSHI KANSAL

589448 KARAN JOSHI NARESH JOSHI MALE GEN41610 128.5507 YESLEELA JOSHI

470264 HITESH MEHRA FARSA RAM MEHRA MALE SC41611 128.5507 SUNITA

525379 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA MITHALAL MEENA MALE ST41612 128.5507 CHANDA DEVI

134950 KAILASH GURJAR SHIMBHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC41613 128.5507 NORTI DEVI

229134 KARAN BITHU RAJENDRA SINGH BITHU MALE OBC41614 128.5507 GITA DEVI BITHU

546125 SARITA KUMARI BHANA RAM RULANIYA FEMALE OBC41615 128.5507 RADHA DEVI

231937 ANIL LEELAWAT MANJI RAM MALE SC41616 128.5507 SIRIYA DEVI

450387 SHOBHA DEVI CHHOTA RAM FEMALE OBC41617 128.5507 CHAMPA DEVI

554600 SHALINEE JAIN SURGYANI JAIN FEMALE EWS41618 128.5507 ANITA JAIN

335996 MEENAKSHI SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS41619 128.5507 YASHODA DEVI

164842 DEVESH KUMAR RAMHARI SHARMA MALE EWS41620 128.5507 GUDDI

248044 RAMPAL SINGH SISODIYA PYAR SINGH MALE GEN41621 128.5507 YESFUNDA KUNWAR

509882 SUBHASH HANSRAJ PANWAR MALE OBC41622 128.5507 SUNDI DEVI

431992 MOTILAL SHRI PARASMAL PARASMAL MALE OBC41623 128.5507 GEETA DEVI

353440 MONIKA KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE GEN41624 128.5507 MANJU KANWAR

475095 ANIL KUMAR SUMAN JEETMAL SUMAN MALE OBC41625 128.5507 MANJU BAI SUMAN

334848 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MAHA DEV MEENA MALE ST41626 128.5507 KAJODI DEVI

508078 SHANTI LALA RAM FEMALE OBC41627 128.5507 CHATURI DEVI

147368 RIDHKARAN GOVIND RAM MALE SC41628 128.5507 CHHOTI DEVI
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613476 MANISH SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC41629 128.5507 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

532461 ISHU KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS41630 128.5507 MANORMA DEVI

123503 MANOJ KIRDOLIYA DHANNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41631 128.5507 SUGNI DEVI

615520 BALRAM PRAJAPAT BODURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41632 128.5507 BARPHI DEVI

524214 PUKHRAJ SINGH PARVAT SINGH MALE EWS41633 128.5507 KRISHNA KANWAR

530730 DESHRAJ GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC41634 128.5507 PARSI DEVI

601409 BHAVESH PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR MALE OBC41635 128.5507 YESDHULI PATIDAR

382486 CHETAN KUMAR GURJAR MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC41636 128.5507 BATTO DEVI GURJAR

178180 PAVAN KUMAR CHANDAK BIRDHI LAL CHANDAK MALE SC41637 128.5326 VIMALA BAI

563796 NARESH KUMAR DHAWALPURIYA DAYARAM VERMA MALE SC41638 128.5326 RAMPALI DEVI

344053 AMIT BIJARNIA HARPHOOL SINGH MALE GEN41639 128.5326 SUBHITA DEVI

172424 SARITA SAINI HAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC41640 128.5326 RAMVATI DEVI

351858 RAM CHANDRA SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS41641 128.5326 RUKMA DEVI

129051 KALU RAM SAINI SHIVPAL SAINI MALE OBC41642 128.5326 SANTOSH DEVI

421371 RAMNIWAS SAINI NATHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC41643 128.5326 RUDI DEVI

269440 PAVAN KUMAR BHANVAR SINGH MALE SC41644 128.5326 LAKSHMI DEVI

618570 MEGHA RAM BIRMA RAM MALE OBC41645 128.5326 SHANTI DEVI

406391 ASHOK KUMAR SAD RAM MALE OBC41646 128.5326 TULSI DEVI

251708 KUNDAN SINGH RATHORE NARPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS41647 128.5326 MEENA KANWAR

372489 NITIN SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS41648 128.5326 BEENA SHARMA

318299 RAMKESH PRAJAPAT RAMKHILADI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41649 128.5326 PANCHI DEVI

319940 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC41650 128.5326 KAMALA

315323 PRAHALAD SAHAY YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC41651 128.5326 SANTI DEVI YADAV

139831 YOGESH KUMAR SANKHLA BAL KISHAN SANKHLA MALE OBC41652 128.5326 SEETA DEVI

510903 ANURADHA GAHALOT BAJARANG LAL MALI FEMALE OBC41653 128.5326 RAJU DEVI

612850 SONAM YADAV GIRRAJ PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC41654 128.5326 MANOJ DEVI

553710 DIVYA BHARTI SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN41655 128.5326 DEVENDRA SHARMA

459002 INDRAJ BAWARI JABRU RAM BAWARI MALE SC41656 128.5326 NORATI DEVI

130342 DEEPA RAM BHANWAR  LAL MALE SC41657 128.5326 SHANTI DEVI

155420 RAKESH LAKHERA RAJU LAKHERA MALE OBC41658 128.5326 SUNITA DEVI

241836 KISHAN LAL JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC41659 128.5326 RADHA DEVI

450889 SAHDEV KANA RAM MALE OBC41660 128.5326 CHHOTI DEVI

190458 JEET RAM LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE MBC41661 128.5326 KUNTI

392750 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC41662 128.5326 MANNI DEVI

205288 AMIT KUMAR BHOODEV PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS41663 128.5326 JAY DEVI

490567 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY GHASI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41664 128.5326 RAMESHI DEVI

425789 SUNIL KUMAR CHHOTU RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC41665 128.5326 SUSHILA DEVI

316462 RAJU LAL GURJAR RAMU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41666 128.5326 BARPHI DEVI

360490 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS41667 128.5326 ANJU SHARMA

447461 BHAGWANA RAM BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC41668 128.5326 BABU DEDVI

542769 ANNAPURNA SAINI BHAGIRATH MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC41669 128.5326 MOOLI DEVI SAINI

156888 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC41670 128.5326 UGANTI DEVI

425730 MANISHA GYAN PRAKASH FEMALE OBC41671 128.5326 RAJBALA

430736 GOVIND PRAJAPAT MEHRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41672 128.5326 SANTOSH

238849 PREM SHANKAR SAINI CHHITAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC41673 128.5326 RAMMURTI SAINI

438390 MANOHAR SINGH OB SINGH MALE GEN41674 128.5326 SAYAR KANWAR

465845 VIKRAM JAYKISHAN MALE OBC41675 128.5326 SHANTI DEVI

349692 AKSHITA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC41676 128.5326 SEETA DEVI

457103 SHRAVAN SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE EWS41677 128.5326 SUBA KANWAR

525611 SHAKTI SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE EWS41678 128.5326 MEENA KANWAR

186667 DEVA RAM BHADU HEMA RAM MALE OBC41679 128.5326 VEERON DEVI

440146 BHAWANI SINGH RENWAT SINGH MALE EWS41680 128.5326 RATAN KANWAR

229910 DINESH MADAN LAL MALE OBC41681 128.5326 RAMMURTI DEVI

147060 SHIVRAJ BAINDHA KESHA RAM MALE OBC41682 128.5326 RAMPYARI DEVI

144823 SURESH KUMAR SAMOTA RATAN LAL MALE OBC41683 128.5145 EXMSHYOKORI DEVI

467796 UMA RAM VAGTA RAM MALE OBC41684 128.5145 RAMBHA DEVI

372441 ABHISHEK SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS41685 128.5145 SAVITA SHARMA

159175 VIKRAM MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST41686 128.5145 PREM DEVI MEENA

504352 SHIV LAL BIRBAL LAUHAR MALE MBC41687 128.5145 TEEJU DEVI

480837 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA RAM BHAROSI MEENA MALE ST41688 128.5145 SARUPI DEVI
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197121 NAVEEN KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE MBC41689 128.5145 MEENA DEVI

223879 RAVINDRA KUMAR BISHNOI SAHI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC41690 128.5145 SOMA DEVI

232621 ANU VERMA RUDRA KUMAR VERMA FEMALE OBC41691 128.5145  DIVRADHA VERMA

437960 SURESH KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC41692 128.5145 CHHOTI DEVI

258903 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MOOLCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS41693 128.5145 VIMLA DEVI SHARMA

155616 DIVYANK SAIN RAMESH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC41694 128.5145 BHAGWATI DEVI

169874 ROHIT KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE EWS41695 128.5145 SAROJ DEVI

469277 RAJENDRA PALIWAL DAMODAR PALIWAL MALE EWS41696 128.5145 LATA PALIWAL

509615 NAVRATAN JIWAN RAM MALE SC41697 128.5145 SANTOSH DEVI

139988 BANWARI LAL MALI RAMDEV MALI MALE OBC41698 128.5145 CHOTI MALI

316401 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SUNDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST41699 128.5145 VIMLA DEVI

156378 JYOTI MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA FEMALE ST41700 128.5145 VIMLA DEVI

592824 SURYAVEER SINGH SOLANKI KODAR SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN41701 128.5145 YESUMIYA SOLANKI

437366 SANGEETA GEHLOT GYANESHWAR FEMALE OBC41702 128.5145 BHAGWATI GEHLOT

467840 ASHOK KUMAR VAGATA RAM MALE OBC41703 128.5145 POSHI DEVI

201339 SHYAM KUMAR SHARMA LAL SINGH SHARMA MALE EWS41704 128.5145 PUSHPA DEVI

352693 MONIKA JAT HARISHANKAR JAT FEMALE OBC41705 128.5145 NANDU DEVI

145993 MOHIT KUMAR RACHHOYA MADAN LAL RACHHOYA MALE SC41706 128.5145 BIDAMI DEVI

186160 BALDEV CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM MALE OBC41707 128.5145 PARMO DEVI

271539 KARTIK BHATT SATISH BHATT MALE GEN41708 128.5145 YESNAYNA BHATT

280644 AMIT KUMAR MAIN PAL MALE OBC41709 128.5145 INDRA DEVI

293947 VIKAS KALU RAM MALE SC41710 128.5145 SILOCHANA

393521 KAJAL MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST41711 128.5145 KAUSHLYA DEVI

293680 RAJPAL MOHAN LAL MALE GEN41712 128.5145 RENU

172524 MANISH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST41713 128.4964 RAMA DEVI

164815 PRAMOD SINGH BALBEER SINGH MALE EWS41714 128.4964 EXMUMED DEVI

456763 SHANTI GHAMNDA RAM FEMALE OBC41715 128.4964 MEERO DEVI

398729 MEENAXI PANCHAL OM PRAKASH PANCHAL FEMALE OBC41716 128.4964 VIMLA DEVI PANCHAL

432290 JAGDISH NAINSUKHA RAM MALE OBC41717 128.4964 DEVI

557683 RAJKUMAR BHARTI GANGA RAM BHARTI MALE SC41718 128.4964 NAINA DEVI

342863 NIRMAL KUMAR YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC41719 128.4964 MANNI DEVI

551354 LALIT KUMAR AMRITLAL MALE OBC41720 128.4964 INDRA DEVI

553762 SITARAM VERMA BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC41721 128.4964 NEER DEVI

560576 SURAJ CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41722 128.4964 NOSHAD DEVI

209255 MAHAVEER PARSHAD GURJAR AMAR CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC41723 128.4964 ROOPI DEVI

393531 MANGAL RAM MEENA RAMKHILARI MEENA MALE ST41724 128.4964 KAMLESHI DEVI MEENA

454970 SAWAN KUMAR CHAMAN LAL MALE SC41725 128.4964 SARJU DEVI

534882 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41726 128.4964 KELA DEVI

156814 LOVELY GOYAL ANIL KUMAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS41727 128.4964 MADHU GOYAL

615826 VINOD KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC41728 128.4964 SAVITRI DEVI

190382 JAY SINGH MEENA KALYAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST41729 128.4964 KAMLESH

139361 RAHUL SAINI TULASI RAM SAINI MALE OBC41730 128.4964 MANGLI DEVI

564909 ASHOK LAMBA GAJANAND LAMBA MALE OBC41731 128.4964 HANSA DEVI

125721 VIJAY KUMAR BHADALA OM PRAKASH BHADALA MALE SC41732 128.4964 SITA DEVI

426181 VIKASH KUMAR RAMVEER MALE OBC41733 128.4964 UGANTA

350874 PULKIT SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN41734 128.4964 MADHU SHARMA

322440 MITISHA MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST41735 128.4964 RENU MEENA

207726 SAPNA MALI SANWAR LAL MALI FEMALE OBC41736 128.4964 SHANTI MALI

220387 SHIVENDRA SINGH RAJU SINGH MALE EWS41737 128.4964 VIMLA KANWAR

539049 ANKIT GUPTA SATAYANARAYAN GUPTA MALE EWS41738 128.4964 OMBATI GUPTA

552959 SIYARAM GURJAR GIRRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC41739 128.4964 PANA DEVI

254598 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41740 128.4964 VANDNA SHARMA

293189 HANISH SAHARAN KISHAN LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC41741 128.4964 DHANPATI DEVI

311224 RAHUL RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC41742 128.4964 MANJU

248720 ANKIT SAMDANI SURESH SAMDANI MALE EWS41743 128.4964 ANITA SAMDANI

504254 ANITA SUKHDEV FEMALE OBC41744 128.4964 SHOBHA DEVI

437328 KHINV RAJ DHANNA RAM MALE OBC41745 128.4964 NOJI

396196 MANISH KUMAR MEENA MALI RAM MEENA MALE ST41746 128.4964 MANJU DEVI

336367 PANKAJ MEENA SANTRAM MEENA MALE ST41747 128.4964 NARMDA DEVI

295333 NAVEEN KUMAR OM PARKASH MALE SC41748 128.4964 LAXMI DEVI
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209357 SHANU KUMARI MALI UNKAR LAL MALI FEMALE OBC41749 128.4964 DALI DEVI

548523 MANISHA SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS41750 128.4964 KAUSHALYA DEVI

555952 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KHICHI RAMAVTAR KHICHI MALE SC41751 128.4964 GANGA DEVI

538975 DESHRAJ GURJAR MOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC41752 128.4964 UGANTI DEVI

546195 SAMPAT SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI FEMALE OBC41753 128.4964 DURGA DEVI

600216 NAMAN WAGADIYA RAJNISH WAGADIYA MALE GEN41754 128.4964 YESPRITI WAGADIYA

201593 SONAM SAINI VIJAY SAINI FEMALE OBC41755 128.4964 KAILA

161376 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MINA MALE ST41756 128.4964 KAUSHLYA DEVI

142116 BANWARI LAL CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC41757 128.4783 BHAGWANI DEVI

411792 DAU LAL LAKHA RAM MALE MBC41758 128.4783 OKHI DEVI

366387 KULDEEP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS41759 128.4783 SHARDA DEVI

519240 SANDEEP JAT LAXMI NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC41760 128.4783 YESGAYATRI JAT

453708 SUNIL SUTHAR SUKH RAM MALE OBC41761 128.4783 SUKHI DEVI

222055 JAI SINGH CHARAN PRABHUDAN CHARAN MALE OBC41762 128.4783 GULAB KANWAR

508727 MANJU PADMARAM FEMALE OBC41763 128.4783 RAMPYARI

131754 ASHOK SAMOTA SARDAR MAL SAMOTA MALE OBC41764 128.4783 GYARSEE DEVI

229308 NARENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS41765 128.4783 BIDAM KANWAR

382855 JITNDRA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS41766 128.4783 SITA DEVI

255637 JAITAL PUNIA NOPA RAM FEMALE OBC41767 128.4783 MULA DEVI

258944 SATISH CHAND SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC41768 128.4783 UGANTI SAINI

452350 GOVIND KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE SC41769 128.4783 SHARDA DEVI

187996 AHAMED KHAN KASAM KHAN MALE OBC41770 128.4783 SARIFA BANU

137976 SURENDRA MEENA RAMESH KUMAR MALE ST41771 128.4783 SAROJ DEVI

404338 SANDEEP KUMAR GODWAL SURESH KUMAR GODWAL MALE SC41772 128.4783 KAMLA DEVI

342670 KHUSHBOO SAIN ROOPNARAYAN SAIN FEMALE OBC41773 128.4783 VANDANA SAIN

452887 KAMAL KISHOR JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC41774 128.4783 JYOTI DEVI

552939 DEEPIKA KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC41775 128.4783 USHA KUMAWAT

217940 DHANRAJ KUMAWAT GOVERDHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC41776 128.4783 GHISI DEVI

413392 VIKAS JAIN RAJMAL JAIN MALE GEN41777 128.4783 MEENU JAIN

383351 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41778 128.4783 KRISHNA DEVI

566498 SUMER JAT CHANDRA PRAKASH JAT MALE OBC41779 128.4783 MANBHAR DEVI

418927 SHOBHA KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE GEN41780 128.4783 SUMITRA

419981 BIJESH KUMAR VERMA MADU RAM VERMA MALE SC41781 128.4783 SUGANA DEVI

605204 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY MOTI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41782 128.4783 DARIYAV DEVI

135635 DHARMICHAND MALI MADAN LAL MALI MALE OBC41783 128.4783 SURJA DEVI MALI

439852 DINESH BHAMBU JETHA RAM MALE OBC41784 128.4783 RAMESHWARI DEVI

620265 CHAMPA LAL CHOUDHARY PRADHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC41785 128.4783 RAMESHWARI DEVI

407393 JAMME KHAN DITE KHAN MALE OBC41786 128.4783 SAYRON

613534 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC41787 128.4783 SAVATRI DEVI

441903 VIKRAM GAUR RAMCHANDRA GAUR MALE EWS41788 128.4783 SHEELA DEVI

500231 HEM SHANKAR NAGAR GIRIRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC41789 128.4783 RAJESH NAGAR

252408 PAWAN PAREEK ANTU RAM PAREEK MALE EWS41790 128.4783 RAMI DEVI

460942 CHANDA RAM KUMPA RAM MALE SC41791 128.4783 BHANWARI DEVI

142916 ROOPCHAND LAKHARA CHHOTU LAL LAKHARA MALE OBC41792 128.4783 SHANTI DEVI

559750 DIVYANSHI JAT KAILASH JAT FEMALE OBC41793 128.4783 MEERA CHOUDHARY

403129 Sakshi Roonwal Dilip Kumar Roonwal FEMALE GEN41794 128.4783 POONAM ROONWAL

392525 SUSHEELA YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC41795 128.4783 SARJU DEVI

508500 AMAR CHAND SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC41796 128.4783 PEMPA DEVI

420440 KOMAL DOTASARA MAHAVEER PRASAD DOTASARA FEMALE OBC41797 128.4783 MANJU DEVI

442835 SUMAN RAJURAM FEMALE OBC41798 128.4783 MANGI DEVI

309742 SAMESTA BHIMRAJ FEMALE OBC41799 128.4783 GEETA DEVI

339066 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC41800 128.4783 BASANTI SAINI

609775 PRIYANKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC41801 128.4783 SUMAN DEVI

177727 ANKIT KUMAR MALAV CHHITAR LAL MALAV MALE OBC41802 128.4783 DROPATI BAI

302997 MANPREET KAUR KARNI SINGH FEMALE OBC41803 128.4783 AMARJEET KAUR

225327 TEENA PRAJAPAT CHORU LAL KALODH FEMALE OBC41804 128.4783 ASHA DEVI

348608 RAHUL SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS41805 128.4783 RAJU DEVI

623275 NIRMALA DHERU GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC41806 128.4783 BHANWARI DEVI

269428 GAURI TYAGI BRIJESH TYAGI FEMALE EWS41807 128.4783 ANJANA TYAGI

453190 BHEEMA RAM BINJA RAM MALE SC41808 128.4783 GOMTI DEVI
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208653 RAVIRAJ SHARMA NARAYAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS41809 128.4783 MAYA SHARMA

256991 RAKESH SAINI LAXMAN SAINI MALE OBC41810 128.4783 GULAB DEVI

431021 SHRAWAN NEMA RAM MALE OBC41811 128.4783 SUKI DEVI

571257 ARVIND SINGH RATHORE FATEH SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS41812 128.4783 YESMOTI KUNWAR RATHORE

386722 MAMTA YADAV JAGDISH YADAV FEMALE OBC41813 128.4783 LALI YADAV

595661 KISHAN PANDYA NILESH KUMAR PANDYA MALE GEN41814 128.4783 YESREENA PANDYA

503865 VIMLA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE SC41815 128.4783 SHANTI DEVI

160971 AARTI RAM KRIPAL FEMALE OBC41816 128.4783 BABLI DEVI

287268 HARMENDER JEET RAM MALE SC41817 128.4783 NIRMALA

439403 LAXMAN SUMER RAM MALE OBC41818 128.4783 BASANTI

627425 SAHIL MUBEEN KHAN MALE OBC41819 128.4783 RUBEENA

461555 BUDHARAM SHEMBHU RAM MALE OBC41820 128.4601 EXMSAMDA

309008 PUSHPA DEVI PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE OBC41821 128.4601 ROSHNI DEVI

503501 DINESH PARTHVI RAJ JAI MALE OBC41822 128.4601 SAYARI DEVI

335492 KALU RAM GURJAR HEERA LAL MALE MBC41823 128.4601 TOFALI DEVI

396705 ANITA BAI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC41824 128.4601 SAVITRI DEVI

600258 Mohan Lal Meghwal Tara Ram MALE SC41825 128.4601 HOLI DEVI

233060 SUMER SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS41826 128.4601 NEETA KANWAR

280119 JAGDEEP POONIA DAYA SINGH MALE OBC41827 128.4601 LAXMI

247704 PRINCE KUMAR MINDAL JEETENDRA KUMAR MINDAL MALE SC41828 128.4601 SHANTI DEVI MINDAL

227121 BHUWANESHWAR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS41829 128.4601 SAVITRI DEVI

409870 NILESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE EWS41830 128.4601 CHAMPA DEVI

482008 JYOTI NAGAR RAMESHWAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC41831 128.4601 MOHINI NAGAR

450920 GIRDHARI LAL RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC41832 128.4601 AYODHYA DEVI

365053 AJAY KUMAR YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC41833 128.4601 JAMANA DEVI

432644 PRITAM SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE GEN41834 128.4601 OM KANWAR

252374 RAHISHA BANO MOH ISMAYALA FEMALE OBC41835 128.4601 MAJIDAN BIGAM

281906 VINOD KUMHAR HET RAM MALE OBC41836 128.4601 SARVATI

531976 NITESH SHARMA JAGMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS41837 128.4601 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

177896 DAYA SHANKAR NAGAR SHIVJI NAGAR MALE OBC41838 128.4601 DWARIKA BAI

132019 MANISH KUMAR KRISHNIA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC41839 128.4601 GANPATI DEVI

394232 ASHOK YADAV RAMPAL YADAV MALE OBC41840 128.4601 BABUDI DEVI

437768 RAM KISHOR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC41841 128.4601 SHARDA DEVI

507890 SARDAR SINGH PANCHU SINGH MALE OBC41842 128.4601 BHUDHA KANWAR

167048 JAMSHED KHAN RUJDAR KHAN MALE OBC41843 128.4601 JUBEDA

433544 ARVIND BHADAL CHELA RAM MALE SC41844 128.4601 UGMA DEVI

390859 ROHIT KUMAR DAGUR SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC41845 128.4601 MAYA DEVI

621085 MURAD KHAN MUNSHI KHAN MALE OBC41846 128.4601 RABIYA BANO

288175 VIJAY KUMAR SONI DHARM CHAND MALE OBC41847 128.4601 SAWITRI DEVI

286490 VINOD KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC41848 128.4601 BIRMA DEVI

290944 AJAY KUMAR DALIP CHAND MALE OBC41849 128.4601 MUNNI BAI

235722 DIVYA GAUTAM HARIOM SHARMA FEMALE GEN41850 128.4601 VIMALA SHARMA

439183 BHERU LAL REGAR SOHAN LAL MALE SC41851 128.4601 BHAGWATI

595624 SUNDER LAL KUMHAR UDAI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC41852 128.4601 YESPUSHPA BAI

242029 AMISHA CHHIPA BHAGWATI LAL FEMALE OBC41853 128.4601 SUSHILA DEVI

611148 VIKRAM SINGH SAINI LALA RAM SAINI MALE OBC41854 128.4601 MEVA DEVI

359043 SEEMA YADAV GYARSHI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC41855 128.4601 PREM LATA DEVI

608138 MAHENDRA KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC41856 128.4601 KANCHAN DEVI

608349 GORDHAN GURJAR SADUL GURJAR MALE MBC41857 128.4601 CHHOTI

281670 SONU PANWAR MADAN LAL MALE SC41858 128.4601 BIMLA DEVI

500168 RAVI PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC41859 128.4601 KAMLESH BAI

417462 DINESH KUMAR TANWAR INDER SINGH TANWAR MALE OBC41860 128.4601 SORAM BAI

462494 AMRIT LAL HEERA RAM MALE EWS41861 128.4601 HEVAN KANWAR

502607 SAMBHAVI TRIPATHI SANJAY TRIPATHI FEMALE EWS41862 128.4601 NEELAM TRIPATHI

202436 BHASKAR SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN41863 128.4601 MANJU LATA SHARMA

137688 KULDEEP MAAN RAM KUNWAR MAAN MALE OBC41864 128.4601 NANCHI DEVI

540132 TANNU SHEKHAWAT LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS41865 128.4601 CHANDRA KANVAR

464718 GOURAV KUMAR ARVINAD KUMAR MALE EWS41866 128.4601 SUREKHA DEVI

461072 TINA KANWAR MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS41867 128.4601 SURAJ KANWAR

372810 OMPRAKASH MEENA SHREERAM MEENA MALE ST41868 128.4601 JADAV DEVI
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131844 MANOJ KUMAR POORAN MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC41869 128.4420 EXMVIDYA DEVI

538562 NIRMAL KUMAR SAHU MURARI LAL SAHU MALE OBC41870 128.4420 SANTRA DEVI

552803 PRATIBHA SINGH KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC41871 128.4420  DIVMADHU SINGH

155736 DINESH CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC41872 128.4420 KESAR DEVI

374373 RAJ KUMAR BAIRWA RAMNATH BAIRWA MALE SC41873 128.4420 UGANTI DEVI

616245 SEEMA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS41874 128.4420 BIMLA DEVI

402283 ASHISH SINGHADIYA PHOOLCHAND  SINGHADIYA MALE SC41875 128.4420 INDRA DEVI

617678 MUKESH CHAUKIDAR BEERMA RAM MALE SC41876 128.4420 SOHANI DEVI

489498 CHARAT LAL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST41877 128.4420 RAMPATI DEVI

285383 GURPREET SINGH NAKSHTER SINGH MALE GEN41878 128.4420 ASHA RANI

191430 PAYAL MUDGAL GOKUL CHAND FEMALE EWS41879 128.4420 RAJRANI

239669 MADHU SUMAN RAJENDRA SUMAN FEMALE OBC41880 128.4420 MANJU SUMAN

561196 HARI OM SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41881 128.4420 SHAKUNTLA SHARMA

400700 SUNIL YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC41882 128.4420 MAYA DEVI

511995 NEHA INANIYA SHRAWAN INANIYA FEMALE OBC41883 128.4420 SARASWATI INANIYA

344495 DINESH KUMAR YADAV HARFOOL YADAV MALE OBC41884 128.4420 SUNITA DEVI

340301 AJAY PRAJAPAT SITA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41885 128.4420 DURGA DEVI

337308 GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS41886 128.4420 SARASWATI DEVI

407035 CHAIN SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS41887 128.4420 UGAM KANWAR

296420 JAGMEET SINGH IQBAL SINGH MALE OBC41888 128.4420 RAJVINDER KAUR

242216 REKHA KUMARI CHODHARI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC41889 128.4420 PARAS BAI

183312 KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA DWARKI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC41890 128.4420 AYODHYA BAI

362719 SOUMYA JANGID SUBHASH JANGID FEMALE OBC41891 128.4420 SANTOSH JANGID

339830 MAHESH KUMAWAT PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC41892 128.4420 PHOOLA DEVI

186000 MANISHA ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC41893 128.4420 RUKHAMAN

359158 GUDDI SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS41894 128.4420 URMILA DEVI

627809 ANJALI PARASHAR RAMBABU SHARMA FEMALE EWS41895 128.4420 GEETA SHARMA

464104 SUNIL PANWAR SHETANA RAM PANWAR MALE SC41896 128.4420 MEENA DEVI

533968 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA JAINARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC41897 128.4420 MANBHAR DEVI

206316 PRATIMA KUMARI RANVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC41898 128.4420 JAYVEERI DEVI

431897 ANIL KAMAL KISHOR MALE SC41899 128.4420 BAYA DEVI

621620 OMPRAKASH DARA NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC41900 128.4420 RUKMA DEVI

510589 RAJURAM RADHAKISHAN MALE OBC41901 128.4420 PARMA DEVI

279004 VIKAS SAHI RAM MALE OBC41902 128.4420 ROSHAN DEVI

254324 TULCHHA RAM MANGI LAL MALE SC41903 128.4420 RAMI DEVI

466806 SEETA GAJARAM FEMALE OBC41904 128.4420 SUSHILA DEVI

228903 RAMPRATAP BAGSI RAM MALE ST41905 128.4420 GEETA DEVI

534410 DHEERAJ KUMAR MEENA BALRAM MEENA MALE ST41906 128.4420 GEETA DEVI

350269 PAWAN GOYAL GANPAT GOYAL MALE EWS41907 128.4420 PREMLATA GOYAL

445473 RAMPAL CHOUDHARY BAGARAM MALE OBC41908 128.4420 DHANNI DEVI

185632 YAMUNA CHOUDHARY MUKNA RAM FEMALE OBC41909 128.4420 MEERA DEVI

429996 AMIT AMILAL MALE OBC41910 128.4420 VINOD DEVI

437091 RAMDEEN BISHNOI BANSHILAL MALE OBC41911 128.4420 URMILA DEVI

566442 ASHARAM DHAKAR CHHITAR MALE OBC41912 128.4420 GHEESHI DEVI

577927 MEHTA GIRISH PRAKASH PRAKASH MEHTA MALE GEN41913 128.4420 YESKANCHAN

141322 RAMNIRANJAN SHARMA SUGAN CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS41914 128.4420 RATNI SHARMA

281833 VIKRAM KUMAR PALA RAM MALE SC41915 128.4420 MAMTA

263368 SACHIN VEDWAL HARI SINGH VEDWAL MALE SC41916 128.4420 DROPADI DEVI

385659 DEEPESH KUMAR VEERENDAR KUMAR MALE OBC41917 128.4420 USHA DEVI

557184 SHANKAR LAL KUMHAR SHOBHA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC41918 128.4420 SAVITRI DEVI

569539 JAY SHRIMALI BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI MALE GEN41919 128.4420 YESREENA SHRIMALI

460827 KOJA RAM DERAM RAM MALE OBC41920 128.4420 GANGA DEVI

490268 NARENDRA KUMAR TELI KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC41921 128.4420 KALI

355607 JAHNAVI BENIWAL NARESH BENIWAL FEMALE OBC41922 128.4420 ALKA CHADHARY

479704 RAJKUMAR MALAV RAMESHWAR MALAV MALE OBC41923 128.4239 RAMKANYA BAI

432735 POOJAN SANKHVAYA NAND KISHORE SANKHVAYA MALE OBC41924 128.4239 LATA SANKHVAYA

298164 MANISHA KUMARI KUNDAN LAL KALRA FEMALE EWS41925 128.4239 PINKI RANI

323297 DEEPA GURJAR RADHEY SHYAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC41926 128.4239 MANBHAR DEVI

194597 PRATAP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS41927 128.4239 SAROJ DEVI

405070 VIKRAM SINGH RAJVI INDER SINGH RAJVI MALE GEN41928 128.4239 SANTOSH KANWAR

Page 699

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

282152 MAMTA SURJA RAM KHICHAR FEMALE OBC41929 128.4239 JAMNA DEVI

524940 DEEPAK LOHAR KHEMRAJ LOHAR MALE OBC41930 128.4239 KAMLA LOHAR

616070 CHANDRA PAL YADAV KANWAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC41931 128.4239 SUMAN DEVI

122157 MAHESH KUMAR MEEL MANGI LAL MEEL MALE OBC41932 128.4239 SANTOSHI DEVI

163075 VIKRAM BUNKAR BHOLA RAM BUNKAR MALE SC41933 128.4239 SUGANA DEVI BUNKAR

156727 RINESH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC41934 128.4239 GUDDI DEVI

617891 RADHA KISHAN DUKIYA ANNA RAM DUKIYA MALE OBC41935 128.4239 LICHMA DEVI

607968 MAUSAM JAT HEERA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC41936 128.4239  DIVCHHOTI DEVI JAT

273697 ANJALI PATIDAR RAMENG PATIDAR FEMALE OBC41937 128.4239 YESMANI DEVI

463440 KULDEEP SINGH CHARAN LALU DAN MALE OBC41938 128.4239 PARAS KANWAR

431846 HEMLATA RATNU MANOHAR SINGH RATNU FEMALE OBC41939 128.4239 KANCHAN KANWAR

151195 ADITYA KUMAR BOKOLIA HIRALAL BOKOLIA MALE SC41940 128.4239 MANPHOOL DEVI BOKOLIA

475346 HARI NARAYAN RAM PHOOL MALE OBC41941 128.4239 SAMPAT

468065 BHARAT KUMAR PARIHAR PRAKASH NARAYAN PARIHAR MALE SC41942 128.4239 MANOHARI

408553 PUKHRAJ SINGH REWANT SINGH MALE EWS41943 128.4239 SUKA KANWAR

219980 SURESH BERWAL PARSA RAM MALE OBC41944 128.4239 SITA DEVI

357556 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA DHARMPAL MEENA MALE ST41945 128.4239 GALLEE DEVI MEENA

196646 DEEPAK BAGHEL BACHCHOO  SINGH MALE MBC41946 128.4239 RADHA DEVI

311819 SUMAN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE GEN41947 128.4239 SHARDA DEVI

600609 SHIVNARAYAN KUMAWAT BHERU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC41948 128.4239 YESRATAN BAI

409802 VIJENDRA SINGH LUXMAN SINGH MALE OBC41949 128.4239 KHAMMA KANWAR

387970 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR MURLIDHAR GURJAR MALE MBC41950 128.4239 NANCHHI DEVI

254499 SUMAN DUDI HAJARI RAM DUDI FEMALE OBC41951 128.4239 SUGNA DEVI

189748 KOJRAJ SINGH JAMAT SINGH MALE EWS41952 128.4239 CHANDRA KANWAR

231430 POONAM KHATWE RAMDEV FEMALE EWS41953 128.4239 SANJU DEVI

410277 DINESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC41954 128.4239 SPSUGANI DEVI

143481 MUKESH MEENA SITA RAM MALE ST41955 128.4239 ROSHANI DEVI

152617 ABHISHEK MEHRA PARAS RAM BAIRWA MALE SC41956 128.4239 KESHANTI DEVI

439604 MUKESH RANA RAM MALE SC41957 128.4239 CHANDRA DEVI

406447 CHUTAR SINGH ASU SINGH MALE EWS41958 128.4239 MOOL KANWAR

618444 NIKITA KANWAR SHARWAN SINGH FEMALE EWS41959 128.4239 OM KANWAR

535968 GEETA MEENA NAHARSINGH MEENA FEMALE ST41960 128.4239 SUMERI

514089 KHUSHBOO KUMARI GARG KISHOR KUMAR FEMALE SC41961 128.4239 DAMAYANTI DEVI

181479 NEETU KUMARI GOSWAMI MAHAVEER GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC41962 128.4239 MANJU BAI

254776 ANNU BAKOLIA ASHOK KUMAR BAKOLIA FEMALE SC41963 128.4239 INDRA

193520 MANISH KUMAR GERA RUPESH KUMAR GERA MALE EWS41964 128.4239 SUMAN KUMARI

310166 MUKESH KUMAR SHISHPAL MALE OBC41965 128.4239 KARISHNA DEVI

565641 KHUSHI RAM KUMHAR GHEESA LAL MALE OBC41966 128.4239 SEEMA DEVI

262580 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS41967 128.4239 TULSI DEVI

425606 BHARAT TETARWAL KAMLESH KUMAR MALE OBC41968 128.4239 SUNITA DEVI

453949 SUNIL MANGLA RAM MALE OBC41969 128.4239 KAMALA DEVI

450065 Kaushalya Kanwar Bhojraj Singh FEMALE GEN41970 128.4239 PAWAN KANWAR

512416 HARISH KUMAR HIMMTA RAM MALE OBC41971 128.4239 MATHRA DEVI

619633 NIRU BHAKHAR KAJJA RAM FEMALE OBC41972 128.4239 SANTOSH DEVI

614351 SAKSHI SAKKARWAL RATAN LAL SAKKARWAL FEMALE SC41973 128.4239 RADHA DEVI

497960 YOGENDRA KUSHWAH LALCHAND KUSHWAH MALE OBC41974 128.4239 SANJU

448943 LAKH SINGH GOYAL MAN SINGH GOYAL MALE EWS41975 128.4239 UGAM KANWAR

134804 NARESH KUMAR VERMA PURAN MAL VERMA MALE SC41976 128.4239 RESHAMI DEVI

469758 YOGESH PRAJAPAT KULDEEP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41977 128.4239 JASODA

527977 SNEHA CHOUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC41978 128.4239 MEENA DEVI

464493 PINKI KUMARI SATYNARAYAN FEMALE EWS41979 128.4239 SEETA

474374 RACHANA KUMARI MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST41980 128.4239 GUDDI MEENA

328668 PAVAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC41981 128.4239 URMILA

379078 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SAYAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC41982 128.4239 PREM DEVI

449058 YOGESH BALACH MANGLA RAM MALE SC41983 128.4239 MATKAN DEVI

229976 LAXMAN RAM TOLA RAM MALE OBC41984 128.4239 BHANWARI DEVI

305491 BRIJ MOHAN KASWAN RAOU RAM KASWAN MALE OBC41985 128.4058 HANUMANI DEVI

400353 NAVEEN SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS41986 128.4058 CHHAYA SHARMA

308807 VINOD KUMAR SHRAVAN BAIGAR MALE SC41987 128.4058 GUDDI DEVI

375307 KAILASH KUMAR SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS41988 128.4058 TEEJA DEVI
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620771 CHANDRA SHEKHAR BIJARNIYA HEMARAM MALE OBC41989 128.4058 CHHOTI DEVI

371523 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN41990 128.4058 DAYA SHARMA

233658 RUBIYA PANWAR YUNUS ALI FEMALE OBC41991 128.4058 RAHEESA

480601 RENU SOLANKI RAMESH CHAND SOLANKI FEMALE OBC41992 128.4058 RAMA SOLANKI

245155 ASLAM MOHAMMED RANGRAJ MANGU DIN RANGRAJ MALE OBC41993 128.4058 BARKAT BANU

350577 LAKHAN SINGH GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC41994 128.4058 TEEJO DEVI

373763 UMESH SAIN HANUMAN SAHAI NAI MALE OBC41995 128.4058 MANGI SAIN

140880 AJAY KUMAR VERMA BANSHILAL VERMA MALE SC41996 128.4058 KAMALA DEVI

323326 SHIMBHU DAYAL GURJAR SULTAN SINGH MALE MBC41997 128.4058 VIMALA DEVI GURJAR

415658 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAND KISHOR MALE OBC41998 128.4058 RAM KANYA BAI

539565 PARVATI BHAMU NARAYAN RAM BHAMU FEMALE OBC41999 128.4058 SHANTI DEVI

284422 YUNUS KHAN AJOOB KHAN MALE OBC42000 128.4058 RESHMA BANO

462660 KANIKA PUROHIT RAM KISHAN PUROHIT FEMALE GEN42001 128.4058 ANJU

315259 ARJUN LAL YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC42002 128.4058 BHAGWATI DEVI

228219 GOURI SHANKER PANWAR SUKHA RAM PANWAR MALE SC42003 128.4058 RAM PYARI

203860 DINESH CHAND MUNSHILAL MALE MBC42004 128.4058 RAJA BETI

617621 ISHWAR SINGH RATANA RAM MALE OBC42005 128.4058 JAWARI DEVI

493254 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT MALE OBC42006 128.4058 SANTRA DEVI

434243 RAM DEV KHEMARAM MALE SC42007 128.4058 RAMI DEVI

423673 ANIL KATARIYA PRAHLAD RAM SAINI MALE OBC42008 128.4058 ANCHI DEVI

391540 INDRA KUMAR SHARMA GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS42009 128.4058 CHANDA DEVI

231790 MUKESH SARAWAG JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC42010 128.4058 RESHI DEVI

129919 MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE NAND SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS42011 128.4058 SWAROOP KANWAR

142987 RAKESH GUSAIVAL DHANNA LAL MALE SC42012 128.4058 DURGA DEVI

289341 ABHIJEET RAMSWAROOP RULANIA MALE OBC42013 128.4058 ROSHANI

509766 KANTA DURGARAM FEMALE OBC42014 128.4058 CHAMPA DEVI

345139 Dinesh Kumar Gurjar RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE MBC42015 128.4058 SAJNA DEVI

443113 JEETA RAM BHAGVAN RAM MALE OBC42016 128.4058 GITA DEVI

451866 PREM SINGH PANNE SINGH MALE EWS42017 128.4058 SANTU KANWAR

319099 MAHENDRA BHAKHAR KISHAN LAL BHAKHAR MALE OBC42018 128.4058 HIRA DEVI

578190 HARSHITA MENARIA MOHAN LAL MENARIA FEMALE GEN42019 128.4058 YESYASHWANT MENARIA

202827 LAKHAN SINGH DAMODAR SINGH MALE MBC42020 128.4058 VIRMA DEVI

165475 HEMRAJ JATAV JAGANI RAM MALE SC42021 128.4058 RADHA

399246 DURGESH SHARMA SUMER SHARMA MALE EWS42022 128.4058 KUSHUM SHARMA

196015 DILEEP KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD MALE SC42023 128.4058 LAXMI DEVI

326108 HITENDRA KUMAR MOURYA ASHOK KUMAR MOURYA MALE SC42024 128.4058 RAJKUMARI MOURYA

377016 RAMAVTAR KUMHAR RAMPRASAD KUMHAR MALE OBC42025 128.4058 RUKMA DEVI

565062 RAM SINGH MEENA LADU LAL MEENA MALE ST42026 128.4058 BRAHMA DEVI

233980 KOMAL CHOPRA RAJENDRA CHOPRA FEMALE EWS42027 128.4058 NEETU CHOPRA

167691 RINKI KATARIA RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC42028 128.4058 CHANDRAKALA SAINI

231417 SANWAR MAL TARD MOHAN LAL TARD MALE OBC42029 128.4058 PANA DEVI

492972 HETRAM MEENA OM PARKASH MEENA MALE ST42030 128.4058 RAM RATTI

451949 KRISHNA KUMAR KEWA RAM MALE SC42031 128.4058 MAFRI DEVI

281618 NAVRATAN SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS42032 128.4058 KALAVATI SHARMA

232176 SUNIL KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC42033 128.4058 SOMA DEVI

335530 VIJAY PAREEK ASHOK PAREEK MALE EWS42034 128.4058 HEMLATA PAREEK

231437 NIMBA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC42035 128.4058 RATU

562928 ASHARAM MEENA RAM LAL MALE ST42036 128.4058 GEETA DEVI

450759 RAKESH KUMAR THAKAN SUWA RAM THAKAN MALE OBC42037 128.4058 RAMESHWARI DEVI

592850 VIKRAM KUMAR BHERA JI MALE MBC42038 128.4058 YESLEELA DEVI

143204 ANAND SAINI MANJU LAL MALE OBC42039 128.4058 HEERA DEVI

423440 VICKY SABAL KISHAN LAL MALE SC42040 128.4058 SUGNA DEVI

244977 SUNITA GAYARI BHERU LAL GAYRI FEMALE MBC42041 128.4058 GUDDI BAI

373320 SHER SINGH MINA SUBHASH CHAND MINA MALE ST42042 128.4058 KOMAL DEVI MINA

309222 SUNITA ATMA RAM FEMALE OBC42043 128.4058 ROSHNI DEVI

127499 MOHIT CHAUDHARY DALRAJ CHAUDHARY MALE OBC42044 128.4058 SUPYAR DEVI CHAUDHARY

508700 CHELU SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS42045 128.4058 ASAMAN KANWAR

137631 DALLA RAM CHOUDHARY BHAGCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42046 128.4058 MANBHAR DEVI

553338 CHANDRA VEER SAINI BANNA LAL MALI MALE OBC42047 128.4058 PREM DEVI

202988 KAMAL SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE MBC42048 128.4058 DROPATI DEVI
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358676 SEEMA YADAV RAMNATH YADAV FEMALE OBC42049 128.4058 SANTOSH DEVI

383301 AKANSHA SOLANKI TARA CHAND SOLANKI FEMALE OBC42050 128.4058 RADHA DEVI

183415 RAHUL GURJAR BHANWAR SINGH MALE MBC42051 128.4058 SAVITRI BAI

510993 KUNNI BAI NAWLA RAM FEMALE OBC42052 128.4058 BIRA DEVI

349071 SACHIN GOYAL PAVAN GOYAL MALE EWS42053 128.4058 HEMLATA GOYAL

180382 RAVIKANT SUMAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC42054 128.4058 ASHA BAI

612292 SAJJAN GURJAR SAVANTRAM GURJAR MALE MBC42055 128.4058 MANBHRI DEVI

441121 KARTIK ASHA RAM MALE OBC42056 128.4058 MADHURI

479465 HARI RAM MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST42057 128.3877 CHANDRA KANTA BAI

311318 TARA CHAND RAM KUMAR MALE OBC42058 128.3877 RAKAURI DEVI

394808 RAMSWAROOP SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC42059 128.3877 PANCHI DEVI

143530 AKASH CHHABRA MAHENDER CHHABRA MALE EWS42060 128.3877 HARVINDER KAUR

424725 NEHA BUDANIA PRAMOD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC42061 128.3877 BHATERI DEVI

609530 KHAMOSH JAT LICHCHHU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC42062 128.3877  DIVGEETA DEVI

140765 SUBHASH CHAND KURI PHOOL CHAND KURI MALE OBC42063 128.3877 VIMALA DEVI

320231 JAI PRAKASH PRAJAPAT SANTKUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC42064 128.3877 KANCHAN DEVI

236699 NARENDRA KUMAR HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST42065 128.3877 CHHAHANYA BAI

350687 KAMLESH KUMAR JATWA BHEEMA RAM JATWA MALE SC42066 128.3877 MEERA DEVI

284093 MANGILAL LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC42067 128.3877 GUDDI DEVI

224952 RAJU RAM MAAN CHATRA RAM MAAN MALE OBC42068 128.3877 RADHA DEVI

216261 MAYANK PAREEK PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI MALE GEN42069 128.3877 PARAS VYAS

177924 NAWAL KISHORE NAGAR SHYAM LAL NAGAR MALE OBC42070 128.3877 KAOSHALYA BAI

363715 PRAVINDRA KUMAR BILONIYA HARI NARAYAN BILONIYA MALE SC42071 128.3877 MOTI DEVI

437663 SURESH CHARAN CHHOUTU SINGH MALE OBC42072 128.3877 JEEVAN KANWAR

310521 JOTRAM GOVARDHAN RAM MALE OBC42073 128.3877 MEERA

384358 RAHUL POSWAL SHRIRAM POSWAL MALE MBC42074 128.3877 PREM DEVI

577923 DEVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN JAIGIRIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN42075 128.3877 YESSAROJ KUNWAR

496529 GIRISH SHRINGI GHANSHYAM SHRINGI MALE EWS42076 128.3877 LEELA SHRINGI

346118 RAJAT SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN42077 128.3877 ANNPURNA SHARMA

498912 NAVAL KUMAR BAIRWA BHARAT LAL BAIRWA MALE SC42078 128.3877 MANNO DEVI

342591 SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC42079 128.3877 LALI DEVI

307440 KULDEEP TANDI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC42080 128.3877 SAMESTA DEVI

348220 PAWAN KUMAR BASITA SATYA NARAYAN BASITA MALE SC42081 128.3877 LADA DEVI

280868 RAHUL VERMA ANIL VERMA MALE OBC42082 128.3877 INDU

421176 PANKAJ KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC42083 128.3877 MANJU DEVI

258688 SANJANA SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS42084 128.3877 GAYATRI SHARMA

472813 ANURADHA MEENA MANOHAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST42085 128.3877 LOTANTI DEVI

150736 KARAMCHAND DUDI NANDLAL DUDI MALE OBC42086 128.3877 NANDU DEVI

309058 POOJA MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC42087 128.3877 SARLA DEVI

223556 JITENDRA NAHAR MAGHA RAM NAHAR MALE OBC42088 128.3877 KISTURI DEVI

580147 LOKESH KUMAR DANGI KALU LAL DANGI MALE OBC42089 128.3877 YESPREMI DEVI

142851 RUCHIKA RAWAT SHANKER SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC42090 128.3877 NARBHDA RAWAT

330602 NOOTAN GARG GANGA SAHAY GARG MALE GEN42091 128.3877 USHA GARG

493559 GOVIND MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST42092 128.3877 MEVA BAI

611422 VIJAY SINGH YADAV JALA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC42093 128.3877 KRISHNA DEVI

226024 MANJU SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS42094 128.3877 KAMLA SHARMA

438122 KAILASH BANSHILAL MALE OBC42095 128.3877 MUNNI DEVI

164717 SONAM YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC42096 128.3877 SHEELA YADAV

200421 BHAVANA PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC42097 128.3877 OMWATI

276312 NITIN LALITA SHANKAR UPADHYAY LALITA SHANKAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS42098 128.3877 YESLATA

431295 SANTOSH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE GEN42099 128.3877 RASAL DEVI

146787 OMPRAKASH GURJAR KHUMA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC42100 128.3877 SAYANA DEVI

322305 DINESH TEPAN KUNDAN LAL TEPAN MALE SC42101 128.3877 BABLI DEVI

277256 GIRISH KUMAR BHANAT DILIP KUMAR BHANAT MALE ST42102 128.3877 YESSAMSU DEVI

547994 BABITA DUDI BALVEER SINGH DUDI FEMALE OBC42103 128.3877 SANTRA DEVI

605271 ANIL KATHAT CHHOTU KATHAT MALE OBC42104 128.3877 KELI DEVI

363370 VINAY PAL YOGI RASHIPAL YOGI MALE OBC42105 128.3877 MAMTA YOGI

587977 GAYATRI SHARMA GOPAL KRISHANA SHARMA FEMALE OBC42106 128.3696 BHAGWATI SHARMA

434455 PRABHU DAYAL JOSHI LALIT KISHORE JOSHI MALE EWS42107 128.3696 TRIVENI JOSHI

497771 IMRAN QUERESHI MO. YAKUB MALE GEN42108 128.3696 BADRUN NISHA
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522646 SANDEEP SHARMA JYOTI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN42109 128.3696 YESUSHA SHARMA

386649 ASHA KANWAR BHATI GOVIND SINGH BHATI FEMALE GEN42110 128.3696 KAILASH KANWAR

564474 AKSHAY RAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT NAND SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS42111 128.3696 TARA KANWAR SHAKTAWAT

390925 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST42112 128.3696 SANTRA DEVI MEENA

426590 KULDEEP KUMAR RAWAT RAM DHAKA MALE OBC42113 128.3696 BHANI DEVI

368084 SUBHASH SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC42114 128.3696 SHOBHA DEVI

565030 SABIR HUSSEN SHRIF MOHAMMAD MALE OBC42115 128.3696 FARIDA BEGAM

363901 SUNIT KUMAR VERMA SITARAM VERMA MALE SC42116 128.3696 MANBHAR DEVI

627658 DHRUV SINGH KUMARPAL SINGH MALE OBC42117 128.3696 BEENA

497329 BHEEMRAJ BAIRWA DHANNALAL BAIRWA MALE SC42118 128.3696 KESHR BAI

219867 MANOJ GODARA TRILOKRAM GODARA MALE OBC42119 128.3696 KESHAR DEVI

604234 PRAMILA KUNWAR CHOUHAN BHAVRA SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS42120 128.3696 PHOOL KUNWAR CHOUHAN

381267 DHARMENDRA BHADBADWAL RAMSINGH BADBADWAL MALE OBC42121 128.3696 RAMPYARI

490006 YAKID ALI PAPPU KHAN MALE OBC42122 128.3696 JAIBUN BAI

572952 Yuvraj Singh Suawat JALAM SINGH SUAWAT MALE EWS42123 128.3696 YESCHANDAN KUNWAR

621365 SUMAN CHOUDHARY NARAYAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC42124 128.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

628579 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC42125 128.3696 KAMALESH

446611 PRADHYUMN SINGH BALOT MAHIPAL SINGH MALE EWS42126 128.3696 USHA KANWAR

214736 MUKESH KUMAR DHAKAR PARMESHWAR DHAKAR MALE OBC42127 128.3696 SHOBHA DEVI DHAKAR

181438 BAHADUR SINGH CHANDRA BHAN MALE SC42128 128.3696 DROPDI DEVI

558773 KULDEEP JAIN NIHAL CHAND JAIN MALE EWS42129 128.3696 SUMAN DEVI

583818 ABHIMANYU CHAUHAN PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN42130 128.3696 YESPRABHA KIRAN CHAUHAN

596637 DHANA RAM KARELA TEJA RAM MALE SC42131 128.3696 MANOHARI DEVI

282142 KAPIL BAKOLIA RAMSWAROOP BAKOLIA MALE SC42132 128.3696 KOUSHALYA DEVI

304676 PRIYANKAL PREET GURMEL SINGH FEMALE OBC42133 128.3696 JASVINDER KAUR

253305 NARESH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42134 128.3696 MAINA DEVI

517635 MUKESH KUMAR NENA RAM MALE SC42135 128.3696 PUSHPA DEVI

582957 MANMEET PANCHAL CHETAN LAL MALE OBC42136 128.3696 YESRAMILA PANCHAL

144182 MOHIT DUDI RAGHUNATH DUDI MALE OBC42137 128.3696 BHANWARI DEVI

290040 VIRENDRA JANGIR BABU LAL MALE OBC42138 128.3696 SARITA DEVI

588442 RISHIRAJ JAIN RAJENDRA JAIN MALE GEN42139 128.3696 YESDEEPIKA JAIN

254169 MAMTA SHARMA BAJRANG LAL FEMALE EWS42140 128.3696 PUSHPA DEVI

432713 MADHUSUDAN BHANWARA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC42141 128.3696 SANTOSH

449661 HEERA LAL SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC42142 128.3696 PARMA DEVI

606218 KUSUM SIRVI BHANARAM FEMALE OBC42143 128.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

537789 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST42144 128.3696 NARESHI DEVI

285681 MOHIT VIKRAM JEET MALE OBC42145 128.3696 ANITA

410638 SUSHILA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC42146 128.3696 BHANWARI DEVI

144864 AMIT KUMAR BANVIR NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC42147 128.3515 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

347002 RAKESH BUNKAR KALURAM BUNKAR MALE SC42148 128.3515 RUDI DEVI

244577 MANOJ JANGIR RAMCHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC42149 128.3515 MANGI BAI

360112 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA MALE EWS42150 128.3515 MAINA DEVI SHARMA

476081 DEVRAJ MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST42151 128.3515 RAM MURTI BAI

462601 SUMER SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS42152 128.3515 AMIYA KANWAR

166247 SATISH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE SC42153 128.3515 SURJI DEVI

375591 DEEPAK GUPTA KRISHNAWTAR GUPTA MALE EWS42154 128.3515 ANJU DEVI GUPTA

500998 Neha Chouhan DINESH SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN42155 128.3515 KAVITA CHOUHAN

605273 SHELENDRA SINGH SHIVGOPAL SINGH MALE GEN42156 128.3515 ARCHANA KANWAR

326772 KAMLESH BAIRWA KANA RAM MALE SC42157 128.3515 NIRMALA DEVI

263314 GAURI SHANKAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC42158 128.3515 CHHOTI DEVI

406572 KHET SINGH BHEEKH SINGH MALE EWS42159 128.3515 SAYAR KANWAR

564684 PRADHAN JANGID RADHEY SHYAM JANGID MALE OBC42160 128.3515 RAM KANYA DEVI JANGID

440730 JITENDRA KUMAR NAVAL VISHAN CHAND NAVAL MALE SC42161 128.3515 GEETA DEVI

217542 YOGITA VYAS GOURI SHANKAR VYAS FEMALE EWS42162 128.3515 VIMALA VYAS

203711 YOGESH KUMAR DHAKED PUNIYA RAM MALE OBC42163 128.3515 SHEELA

408503 VIKAS MOHAN RAM MALE OBC42164 128.3515 PREM SUKHI

295114 KULDEEP SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC42165 128.3515 MAYA KAUR DEVI

136955 SUMIT SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS42166 128.3515 SUMAN DEVI

295886 DURGADATT KISHNA RAM MALE OBC42167 128.3515 SHANTI DEVI

415617 PAVAN KUMAR MALI SHIV NARAYAN MALE OBC42168 128.3515 RATAN BAI
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518511 BHANWAR LAL VORARAM MALE SC42169 128.3515 KAMLA DEVI

528126 HITESH PALIWAL VARDICHAND PALIWAL MALE EWS42170 128.3515 KALAWATI PALIWAL

253782 KAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC42171 128.3515 SANJU SAINI

565044 AMAN KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST42172 128.3515 RAMKANAYA DEVI

406744 AJAYPAL SINGH AASU SINGH MALE EWS42173 128.3515 DHAU KANWAR

186380 SAMANDAR SINGH BHATI SANWAL SINGH BHATI MALE EWS42174 128.3515 CHANDAN KANWAR

455504 SHRAVAN KUMAR KALA RAM MALE SC42175 128.3515 MOHANI DEVI

431600 SHREE RAM SOLANKI VAGTA RAM MALE SC42176 128.3515 PONI DEVI

152244 RAVI KUMAR JANGEED BADRI LAL JANGEED MALE OBC42177 128.3515 SUSHILA DEVI

227138 POOJA SHYORAN CHAMPA LAL FEMALE OBC42178 128.3515 KAMALA DEVI

136330 ROSHAN KUMAR CHOTU RAM RAIGAR MALE SC42179 128.3515 PHOOLI DEVI

490912 IMRAN HUSAIN SHABBIR HUSAIN MALE OBC42180 128.3515 MUMTAZ BEE

146792 GOPAL KURDIA NANDA RAM MALE OBC42181 128.3515 BAU DEVI

545822 ANITA KUMARI TARACHAND FEMALE OBC42182 128.3515 MNOHARI DEVI

562749 YOGESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC42183 128.3515 PRABHATI DEVI

589811 YOGESH KUMAR GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE OBC42184 128.3515 PAPPU DEVI

478982 VIKAS PRAJAPATI RAM GOPAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC42185 128.3515 USHA PRAJAPATI

328356 VIMAL KUMAR GARG GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS42186 128.3515 ANGURI DEVI

198841 RATAN SINGH REVTI SINGH MALE MBC42187 128.3515 LAJJA

344556 GANESH DADRWAL RAM KUMAR DADRWAL MALE OBC42188 128.3515 MANFOOLI DEVI

461800 DINESH KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC42189 128.3515 MANNI DEVI

354099 HANSRAJ MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST42190 128.3515 MAGANO DEVI

367644 NIRMA MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST42191 128.3515 LACHHI DEVI MEENA

150649 VIKASH TOLAMBIA AMBALAL MALE OBC42192 128.3515 SUGANI DEVI

529411 NAGENDRA PAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN42193 128.3515 REKHA KANWAR

142630 GIRIRAJ SHARMA GOVIND BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS42194 128.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

613187 HET RAM SAINI ALLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC42195 128.3515 CHHOTI DEVI

192498 SAUNU BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC42196 128.3515 RAMGILASI

568361 KUNAL MENARIYA RAMESHJI MENARIYA MALE EWS42197 128.3515 YESVARSHA MENARIYA

460556 GAJENDRA GEHLOT HASTI MAL MALE OBC42198 128.3515 SITA DEVI

483674 NEHA CHAUHAN HIRA SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC42199 128.3515 KOYAL DEVI

378474 PRADHAN SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC42200 128.3515 MANGALI DEVI

308418 JASPREET SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH MALE OBC42201 128.3515 KARAMJEET KOUR

277964 HERAM JOSHI HEMENDRA JOSHI MALE GEN42202 128.3515 YESMANISHA JOSHI

499499 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA POORANMAL MEENA MALE ST42203 128.3515 RAMPATI BAI

534176 TRILOK SEVALIYA ANANDI LAL VERMA MALE SC42204 128.3515 BADAM DEVI

507091 DHANNA RAM ADU RAM MALE SC42205 128.3515 MANNU DEVI

561038 DHARMRAJ MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST42206 128.3515 MEERA DEVI

545268 DILKHUSH BAJIYA RAMAVTAR BAJIYA FEMALE OBC42207 128.3515 SUSHILA DEVI

180727 BHARTI POTTER GANGARAM POTTER FEMALE OBC42208 128.3515 SAVITRI BAI

542598 KANAK SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS42209 128.3515 RENU SHARMA

623625 MONIKA JANGIR RAM LAL FEMALE OBC42210 128.3515 MANJU DEVI

411907 JAGDISH SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE EWS42211 128.3515 PARAS KANWAR

546551 MONIKA VERMA SANWAR MAL FEMALE SC42212 128.3515 VIMLA DEVI

194517 RAJNI SHARMA DAMODAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS42213 128.3515 GEETA SHARMA

319437 DEEPA VERMA NENA RAM FEMALE SC42214 128.3333 PREM LATA

144886 CHHAYA JAIN MOTI LAL JAIN FEMALE GEN42215 128.3333 RITA JAIN

215576 MADAN LAL VAISHNAV LADU DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC42216 128.3333 KNKKU DEVI

166494 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS42217 128.3333 PUSHPA SHARMA

422460 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC42218 128.3333 BABITA DEVI

187594 LOKENDER SINGH RATHORE RAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS42219 128.3333 PAVAN KANWAR RATHORE

263060 SEEMA MALI REVAD MAL MALI FEMALE OBC42220 128.3333  DIVPREM DEVI MALI

508249 LOKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC42221 128.3333 TARA DEVI

515798 LAXMAN KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC42222 128.3333 KAMLA DEVI

332357 ALOK KUMAR JANGID ASHOK KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC42223 128.3333 LALITA DEVI

604232 RAHUL KUMAR KALAL PRABHULAL KALAL MALE OBC42224 128.3333 YESKALAVATI DEVI KALAL

143502 NARENDRA SINGH DEVEE SINGH MALE EWS42225 128.3333 UCHHAV KANWAR

350622 MANISHA KUMARI MOOL CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC42226 128.3333 SUMITRA DEVI

508288 SHIV RAM KUNKANA KALU RAM KUNKANA MALE OBC42227 128.3333 BHANWARI DEVI

309150 CHANDRA SHEKHAR ASHA RAM MALE OBC42228 128.3333 SAVITRI DEVI
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400534 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAM SAHAI BAIRWA MALE SC42229 128.3333 HARKOREE BAIRWA

130776 JAI PRAKASH DEDU BHANWAR LAL DEDU MALE OBC42230 128.3333 EXMSOHANI DEVI

492340 AJAY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC42231 128.3333 SURAJ DEVI

127709 VEERPAL SINGH RATHORE NAND SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS42232 128.3333 MANGEEJ KANWAR

318187 VIPIN SINGH NATHAWAT HARI SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS42233 128.3333 SAROJ KANWAR

528871 KISHAN LAL TELI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC42234 128.3333 JASODA DEVI

310611 SHIVRAJ LABH SINGH MALE OBC42235 128.3333 RAJVINDER KAUR

139692 VINAY KUMAR MEENA MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST42236 128.3333 KRISHNA DEVI

232187 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS42237 128.3333 MANU DEVI

159140 RAJESH KUMHAR SITARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC42238 128.3333 BARJI DEVI

333232 DINESH CHOUDHARY LAL CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42239 128.3333 MANGLI DEVI

313876 SUNIL KUMAR MANOHAR SHARWAN KUMAR MANOHAR MALE SC42240 128.3333 GYANA DEVI

474749 PRADEEP KUMAR SUMAN JAGDISH CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC42241 128.3333 GAYATRI BAI

360733 PRADEEP SAKRAWAL KALU RAM SAKRAWAL MALE SC42242 128.3333 SEETA DEVI

503291 SUNITA SEWDA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC42243 128.3333 SANTOSH DEVI

343637 MANOJ KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE SC42244 128.3333 MISHRI DEVI

305886 BAJRANG JAI PRAKASH MALE OBC42245 128.3333 MAMTA

352136 SUNIL KUMAR MURARI NAND LAL MURARI MALE SC42246 128.3333 PREM DEVI

260657 BIPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN BIJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS42247 128.3333 NARESH LATA

169101 SACHIN DEEP RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC42248 128.3333 VIMLESH

129710 ANKIT KUMAR KUMAWAT BHUDA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC42249 128.3333 GEETA DEVI

157336 SHASHI BALA MAN SINGH FEMALE EWS42250 128.3333 DAMAYANTI DEVI

477590 ABHISHEK PARETA RAJMAL PARETA MALE OBC42251 128.3333 LALTA BAI PARETA

295127 AVANTIKA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE SC42252 128.3333 KAVITA

185363 LALIT KUMAR LOONKARAN KHATRI MALE EWS42253 128.3333 JAMANA DEVI

453272 MANOHAR SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS42254 128.3333 KIRAN KANWAR

362301 ANITA JAT SHRWAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC42255 128.3333 KAMALI DEVI

186505 DEVA RAM BABURAM MALE SC42256 128.3333 REWANTI DEVI

259778 SAPNA MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST42257 128.3333 RADHA DEVI

335284 VIJENDRA KUMAR SANWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC42258 128.3333 NANCHI DEVI

394590 ANKIT KUMAR JANKAWAT KAMLESH SINGH JANKAWAT MALE EWS42259 128.3333 SUSHILA JANKAWAT

468288 JAIPAL INANIYAN BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC42260 128.3333 PARMA DEVI

608262 SANWAR LAL JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC42261 128.3333 GEETA DEVI

167870 REENA KUMARI MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST42262 128.3333 BIRMA DEVI

435050 KARAN VEER SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS42263 128.3333 PANU KANWAR

359887 SANGEETA SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC42264 128.3333 NANCHHI DEVI

505504 SUMAN BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC42265 128.3333 SPVIMLA

511582 Dinesh Nodal KISHNA RAM MALE OBC42266 128.3333 RUKMA DEVI

143135 SANJAY BAJYA JAGDISH PRASAD BAJYA MALE OBC42267 128.3333 RADHA DEVI

503723 SUNITA YADAV PAPPU YADAV FEMALE OBC42268 128.3333 HARPHULI DEVI

167960 SACHIN SINGH NARUKA DILAWAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS42269 128.3333 MAMTA

332723 SUMAN CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC42270 128.3333 NANDU

555153 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST42271 128.3333 LACHAMA DEVI

482316 ABDUL KALAM MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MALE OBC42272 128.3152 RASHEEDA BANO

352510 Vitesh Kumar Sharma ,Babu Lal Sharma MALE EWS42273 128.3152 MUNNI DEVI

284875 VINOD KUMAR ECHARA JALU RAM ECHARA MALE OBC42274 128.3152 BHANWARI DEVI

216220 NARAYAN LAL DHAKAR BHOJA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC42275 128.3152 PREM DEVI

409635 GAUREE SHANKER SAWROOPA RAM MALE OBC42276 128.3152 CHOOKA DEVI

199938 BRAJMOHAN CHARAN SINGH MALE SC42277 128.3152 RAJAN DEVI

134276 MUKESH SEVDA RAM DEV SINGH MALE OBC42278 128.3152 SANTOSH DEVI

484246 ROHIT KUMAR BANKE BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS42279 128.3152 KRISHNA SHARMA

296065 NIRANA RAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC42280 128.3152 KALAWATI

279448 SUMAN DEVI PRITHVIRAJ FEMALE SC42281 128.3152 SUKHA DEVI

365451 POOJA DEVI BUNKAR SANWAR MAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC42282 128.3152 CHHANNU DEVI

135169 SUMAN CHOUDHARY DHARURAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC42283 128.3152 SANTOSH

523685 ANURAG PURI NEM PURI MALE OBC42284 128.3152 CHAMPA PURI

190255 AKHLESH KUMAR VERMA CHANDRABHAN VERMA MALE SC42285 128.3152 USHA VERMA

148652 MANOJ KUMAR BORAN GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC42286 128.3152 SANTOSH DEVI

229962 JITENDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS42287 128.3152 VIMLA DEVI

130139 VIKRAM SINGH SHISHRAM GANAN MALE OBC42288 128.3152 SONI DEVI
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193723 PAVAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMESH SINGH MALE OBC42289 128.3152 SUNITA DEVI

389343 GOKUL DEVI YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV FEMALE EWS42290 128.3152 MANGLI DEVI YADAV

406106 HARISH SAIN ASHOK SAIN MALE OBC42291 128.3152 MAYA DEVI

285176 JASPAL KAUR SUKH DEV SINGH FEMALE OBC42292 128.3152 SARBJEET  KAUR

541009 SUMAN KUMARI BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC42293 128.3152 KAMLA DEVI

187860 NARENDRA KUMAR MAGA RAM MALE OBC42294 128.3152 PANCHI DEVI

333936 KAILASH CHAND KALWANIYA GOMA RAM KALWANIYA MALE OBC42295 128.3152 JANKU DEVI

198113 PRAVEEN KUMAR KEDAR MALE OBC42296 128.3152 KRISHNA

406929 TOGA RAM POORA RAM MALE SC42297 128.3152 TARO DEVI

370515 AJAY KUMAR BHAIRU SINGH MALE MBC42298 128.3152 SHARDA DEVI

390453 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR ,DAULAT SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC42299 128.3152 HARPATI DEVI

300773 RAJANI KAUR SURJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC42300 128.3152 GURMEET KAUR

168819 RUPANTI BAI MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST42301 128.3152 RAJJO DEVI

407280 CHANDRA VEER SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS42302 128.3152 DARIYA KANWAR

501689 ADITYA JADOUN RAJESH PAL MALE EWS42303 128.3152 USHA JADOUN

614472 TINKU KUMAR YOGI GOPAL YOGI MALE OBC42304 128.3152 LAXMI DEVI

441354 FATEH SINGH SHERA RAM MALE OBC42305 128.3152 OMI DEVI

443856 RAHUL DEV SINGH OM SINGH MALE OBC42306 128.3152 SUMITRA

432639 TULSA RAM TARA CHAND RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS42307 128.3152 SHANTI DEVI

512758 KISHAN OGAD RAM MALE OBC42308 128.3152 JAMNI DEVI

550957 KOMAL KANSARA RADHESHYAM KANSARA FEMALE OBC42309 128.3152 SUMAN

443251 BHAGIRATH BADAR RAM MALE OBC42310 128.3152 CHENA DEVI

458955 RAMPAL VISHNOI PAPPA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC42311 128.3152 RUKNMA DEVI

282900 AMIT KUMAR JAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC42312 128.3152 SARITA

582601 ROSHAN PATIDAR MOHAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC42313 128.3152 YESHANTI PATIDAR

251030 SOMESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH BHAMBHU MALE OBC42314 128.3152 LILAWATI

233855 RAVINDRA BISHNOI RAMNIWAS BISHNOI MALE OBC42315 128.3152 SHANTI DEVI

382195 KOMAL KUMAWAT LAL CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC42316 128.3152 BASANTI DEVI

618955 ANIL MADHU RAM MALE OBC42317 128.3152 SANTOSH DEVI

252353 SUDHIR KUMAR SHRIRAM DADHICH MALE EWS42318 128.2971 SANTOSH DEVI

449761 BALWANT SINGH JUTH SINGH MALE EWS42319 128.2971 UMRAO KANWAR

215439 ABDUL HAQ DESHWALI MOINUDDEEN DESHWALI MALE OBC42320 128.2971 AFSANA BANO

438729 DEEPIKA RAM DEV FEMALE OBC42321 128.2971 KIRAN

632228 ASHISH KUMAR NARSINGH MALE OBC42322 128.2971 NIRMLA DEVI

321085 SEEMA SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS42323 128.2971 KAUSHALYA DEVI SHARMA

435706 BANSHI RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC42324 128.2971 SPSOHANI DEVI

236674 BANWARI LAL GURJAR PRABHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42325 128.2971 NAND KANWARI BAI GURJAR

281962 RAJNISH CHAUHAN KAILASH CHANDRA MALE GEN42326 128.2971 VED DEVI

518438 JAGDISH KUMAR SUTHAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC42327 128.2971 SHANTI DEVI

208491 RAJ KUMAR REGAR BHANWAR LAL REGAR MALE SC42328 128.2971 SITA DEVI

137833 MAHESH KUMAR NAND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS42329 128.2971 BHANWARI DEVI

161003 SEEMA YADAV MANNE LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC42330 128.2971 MANJU DEVI

430399 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS42331 128.2971 DHIRAJ KANWAR

417017 ASHOK KUMAR LODHA HIRALAL MALE OBC42332 128.2971 RAMKANYA BAI

619183 SURESH KISHANA RAM MALE OBC42333 128.2971 JAMANA DEVI

506209 PRADEEP KUMAR SONI OMPARKASH SONI MALE OBC42334 128.2971 MANJU DEVI SONI

345193 ROHIT KUMAR KAJOD MAL BUNKAR MALE SC42335 128.2971 MALI DEVI

400157 DEV VRAT KALYANWAT KARAN SINGH KALYANWAT MALE EWS42336 128.2971 MEERA KANWAR

163625 DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR VISHNU DUTT GURJAR MALE MBC42337 128.2971 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

517230 KULDEEP SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE EWS42338 128.2971 OM KANWAR

251490 DEEPIKA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC42339 128.2971 SUMITRA

495169 KHUSHI NANDAN JANGID RAMCHARAN JANGID MALE OBC42340 128.2971 RUKMANI BAI

510212 MAHENDRA SINGH SARAN TULCHHARAM SARAN MALE OBC42341 128.2971 HAWA DEVI

447966 DAMA RAM TULSA RAM MALE SC42342 128.2971 MORO DEVI

175444 NIDHI PATIDAR PARMESH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC42343 128.2971 YESLALITA PATIDAR

124897 RAVI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY SHRI NIWAS MALE OBC42344 128.2971 CHANDU DEVI

195536 KRISHNA FAUZDAR RAMESH FAUZDAR FEMALE OBC42345 128.2971 SAROJ FAUZDAR

534389 Kunal Trivedi Rajesh Trivedi MALE EWS42346 128.2971 SEEMA TRIVEDI

509183 PRAVEEN GURJAR AIDAN RAM MALE MBC42347 128.2971 CHUKA DEVI

434266 MUKESH JANGID GEMRA RAM JANGID MALE OBC42348 128.2971 DARIYA DEVI
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476955 LEKHRAJ NAYAK CHOTHMAL NAYAK MALE SC42349 128.2971 MANJU BAI

422947 PANKAJ KUMAR MANI RAM MALE SC42350 128.2971 GEETA DEVI

601611 AYUSH PANDYA RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDYA MALE GEN42351 128.2971 YESLEENA PANDYA

513775 KHUSHBOO NEMI CHAND FEMALE OBC42352 128.2971 SAJJAN DEVI

262775 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT DINESH SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS42353 128.2971 SITA KANWAR

294539 MANI DEVI BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC42354 128.2971 MANJU DEVI

462882 KALU GEHLOT JAY RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC42355 128.2971 MAINA DEVI

400937 CHETAN KUMAR LAXKAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC42356 128.2790 VIMLA DEVI

152907 PURUSHOTTAM ARORA NARAYAN LAL MALE EWS42357 128.2790 VIMLA ARORA

377132 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST42358 128.2790 VIMLA DEVI

540329 GARIMA SAINI VIJAY KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC42359 128.2790 KIRAN SAINI

468630 LOKESH TAK AMRA RAM MALE OBC42360 128.2790 SAMU DEVI

303351 NARENDRA KUMAR BRIJLAL MALE OBC42361 128.2790 RUKAMA

616044 ANKUSH SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS42362 128.2790 RAJESH SHARMA

325951 NARENDRA KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC42363 128.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

610055 SURENDRA YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC42364 128.2790 SANTI DEVI

382904 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA BATTU LAL MEENA MALE ST42365 128.2790 KAILASHI DEVI

626318 ANISH KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC42366 128.2790 RANI DEVI

529749 GOVIND PANWAR SHIV LAL MALE OBC42367 128.2790 SARASWATI DEVI

352455 SUNIL KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE MBC42368 128.2790 NIRMLA DEVI

179616 KAMAL KISHOR MEHRA LAL CHAND MEHRA MALE SC42369 128.2790 LALTA BAI

394248 RAVI NIMORIA SUBHASH CHAND MALE SC42370 128.2790 SHAKUNTALA

348601 PINKI KUMARI JAT RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC42371 128.2790 MANNI DEVI

428701 KHUSHAYANTA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC42372 128.2790 SARITA DEVI

169211 PRIYANSH SHARMA SHASHIKANT SHARMA MALE GEN42373 128.2790 MANJU SHARMA

163652 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE OBC42374 128.2790 PUSHPA DEVI

208480 DIVYA SEN MURLI MANOHAR SEN FEMALE GEN42375 128.2790 KAILASH DEVI

383667 VIKASH KUMAR MUKANDA RAM MALE SC42376 128.2790 SUMITRA DEVI

198293 RAJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC42377 128.2790 RAJESH

517191 RAHUL GAUR TULSIRAM MALE MBC42378 128.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

411629 ARCHANA SUTHAR HARIRAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC42379 128.2790 PYARI DEVI

449357 ASHOK MEHELA BHURA RAM MALE OBC42380 128.2790 MEERAN DEVI

204122 SONU KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE SC42381 128.2790 VIDHYA DEVI

147613 SHAMA PARVEEN ABDUL WAHID FEMALE OBC42382 128.2790 GULSHAN BEGAM

336258 CHANDRAMOHAN SINGH SHRI PRAKASH MALE OBC42383 128.2790 OMBATEE DEVI

168692 SHAKTI KUMAR SAMUNDRA SINGH MALE SC42384 128.2790 LEELA DEVI

450610 RAHUL CHOUHAN PAPPA RAM MALE SC42385 128.2790 KAMLA

373022 RAHUL MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST42386 128.2790 GEETA DEVI

437067 UMMED RAM PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC42387 128.2790 LEELA DEVI

204070 RUPESH JHA UMASHANKAR MALE OBC42388 128.2790 SAROJ DEVI

186657 DILEEP KUMAR MISHRI MAL MALE OBC42389 128.2790 BABU DEVI

460886 SANGRAM BODURAM MALE OBC42390 128.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

147893 AYUSH TAILOR SHYAM SUNDAR MALE OBC42391 128.2790 BHAGWATI DEVI

457712 DINESH HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC42392 128.2790 KHUSHALI

187259 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS42393 128.2790 LEELA DEVI

279764 KAVITA GOPI RAM FEMALE SC42394 128.2790 RAMBHA

473186 LAXMI CHAND GUPTA MOTI LAL GUPTA MALE EWS42395 128.2790 NEELAM DEVI

505680 POONAM CHAND PAREEK SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS42396 128.2790 LALITA

516595 VIJAY PRAKASH JAYPAL KHUMA RAM JAYPAL MALE SC42397 128.2790 MUNIYA JAYPAL

626497 TARA GURJAR PRAHLAD MALE MBC42398 128.2790 LALANTI

454080 SURENDRA SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC42399 128.2790 PARSI

322994 SEEMA SHIVAL BABU LAL SHIVAL FEMALE SC42400 128.2609 TEEJA DEVI

314195 JYOTI CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE GEN42401 128.2609 MANJU CHOUDHARY

124203 AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC42402 128.2609 PRAMESHWRI DEVI

296238 LABHU RAM SARAN HARMANA RAM SARAN MALE OBC42403 128.2609 NARAYANI DEVI

128014 KANARAM MALI SHANKAR MALI MALE OBC42404 128.2609 KAMLA DEVI

459838 KAILASH CHAND SHYAM LAL MALE OBC42405 128.2609 BHANWARI DEVI

196954 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS42406 128.2609 LAXMI DEVI

453713 BAJRANG PAREEK RAMESH CHANDRA PAREEK MALE EWS42407 128.2609 GAYTARI DEVI

429683 SATISH KUMAR ASWAL SATYAPAL ASWAL MALE SC42408 128.2609 ASHA DEVI
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282275 SARITA VERMA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC42409 128.2609 SANJU DEVI

211724 RITURAJ VERMA HARCHAND VERMA MALE SC42410 128.2609 LADI DEVI

300745 GOPI CHAND CHOUDHARY HANS RAJ MALE OBC42411 128.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

244233 HARSHVARDHAN MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST42412 128.2609 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

431284 SUKHA DEV GOUR GHEWARCHAND MALE EWS42413 128.2609 HERO DEVI

374801 JAYPAL MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST42414 128.2609 NARMADA MEENA

485050 MAYARAM MEENA HARBHAJAN MEENA MALE ST42415 128.2609 HEMA DEVI

137629 DILIP KUMAR SABANI RAJENDERA KUMAR SABANI MALE OBC42416 128.2609 DURGA DEVI

463158 KISHOR NATH HADMAN NATH MALE OBC42417 128.2609 SARJU DEVI

288455 YOGESH SHARMA DUNGARMAL SHARMA MALE EWS42418 128.2609 INDU DEVI

161525 YOGESH KUMAR BADLU RAM MALE MBC42419 128.2609 SANTI DEVI

316883 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS42420 128.2609 VIMLA DEVI SHARMA

150460 RAMKISHAN GOSWAMI HANSRAJ GOSWAMI MALE OBC42421 128.2609 PREM DEVI

218582 KAPIL CHHIMPA OM PRAKASH CHHIMPA MALE OBC42422 128.2609 BASANTI CHHIMPA

312002 MANOJ KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC42423 128.2609 KRISHANA DEVI

315859 BHOOP SINGH MEENA PUNYA RAM MEENA MALE ST42424 128.2609 SOMA

585218 RAJESH KUMAR MALI JAGDISH CHANDRA MALI MALE OBC42425 128.2609 PREM MALI

591402 TIMPLE MENARIA RAMESH CHANDRA MENARIA FEMALE GEN42426 128.2609 BADAMI MENARIA

470679 SOHAN LAL DEVI CHAND MALE SC42427 128.2609 CHANDU

462770 RANJEET DAN CHARAN KARNI DAN CHARAN MALE OBC42428 128.2609 SANTOSH KANWAR

146129 RAMNIWAS PANCHA RAM MALE OBC42429 128.2609 CHAKU DEVI

606544 VISHNU KUMARI JAT RAMKARAN JAT FEMALE OBC42430 128.2609 NARMDA

321286 ANIL KUMAR YADAV GIRRAJ PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC42431 128.2609 MUKESH DEVI

615896 ANKIT CHOUDHARY SATYAVEER MALE OBC42432 128.2609 SANTRA DEVI

441228 VIKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC42433 128.2609 KAMLA DEVI

288685 NIKITA BHADU RAKESH BHADU FEMALE OBC42434 128.2609 PUNITA DEVI

193596 NITIN SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS42435 128.2609 PRITI SHARMA

558284 DESHRAJ SANGADIA SHYOJIRAM SANGADIA MALE SC42436 128.2609 SAMPATI DEVI

545876 NEETU KUMAWAT MUNNA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC42437 128.2609 SITA DEVI

145581 MANOJ KUMAR SULA SHIVPAL SULA MALE OBC42438 128.2609 BIMLA DEVI

464196 YOGITA PANWAR KAILASH CHANDRA PANWAR FEMALE OBC42439 128.2609 PUSHPA DEVI

565201 SURYA PRATAP SINGH RAM KRIPAL SINGH MALE EWS42440 128.2609 USHA KANWER

581557 MAYANK PATIDAR GANESH LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC42441 128.2609 YESGANGA PATIDAR

372136 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY RODU RAM  CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42442 128.2609 BHOORI DEVI

461783 NIRMAL PALIWAL TIKAM CHAND MALE GEN42443 128.2609 DURGA DEVI

575768 YOGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FATEH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN42444 128.2609 YESPREM KUNWAR CHOUHAN

468949 RADHA VISHNOI BABULAL VISHNOI FEMALE OBC42445 128.2609 SHIVARI VISHNOI

491881 SONU CHOUDHARY RAJARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42446 128.2609 DHANNI DEVI

608591 SAGAR SINGH DAYAL SINGH MALE OBC42447 128.2609 BHANWARI

433549 KHEENYA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC42448 128.2609 RUPAN DEVI

258667 KALPANA GURJAR PAYLAT SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC42449 128.2609 KASTURI DEVI

201657 BALRAM KHUSHI RAM MALE MBC42450 128.2609 RAMA DEVI

420545 TINA INDRAJ SINGH FEMALE MBC42451 128.2609 MONA DEVI

197174 PAVAN KUMAR DOUJI RAM MALE OBC42452 128.2609 SUMITRA DEVI

431196 VINOD PARIHAR DALPAT RAM MALE OBC42453 128.2609 LEELA DEVI

325829 NIDHI JANGID MANOJ KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC42454 128.2609 ANJU DEVI

246058 MUKESH KUMAR BANJARA MANGI LAL BANJARA MALE MBC42455 128.2609 KESHAR BAI

566105 RAJKUMAR JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS42456 128.2609 MAMTA DEVI

473853 ANKUSH KUAMR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST42457 128.2609 KAILASHI MEENA

540717 PRADEEP RINWA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC42458 128.2609 MUNNI DEVI

617801 LAXMI JANGID SHANKAR LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC42459 128.2609 MEENA JANGID

431132 HIMANSHU SONI BHAGIRATH PRASAD MALE OBC42460 128.2609 RAMILA DEVI

220857 POOJA SUTHAR RUPA RAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC42461 128.2609 SUMAN DEVI

511661 OMPRAKASH NANU RAM MALE OBC42462 128.2428 EXMHULASI DEVI

379024 RAJPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42463 128.2428 BHULI DEVI

430413 ASHISH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC42464 128.2428 SANTRA DEVI

248333 MAHAVEER KUMAR DHAKER DEVILAL DHAKER MALE OBC42465 128.2428 MANI BAI

355996 RAHUL SARASWAT OMPRAKASH SARASWAT MALE GEN42466 128.2428 SHAILJA SARASWAT

417974 PIYUSH BHANDARI BASANTI LAL BHANDARI MALE EWS42467 128.2428 SEEMA BHANDARI

222968 MAHENDRA SWAMI SHRIRAM SWAMI MALE OBC42468 128.2428 SUSHILA SWAMI

Page 708

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

227425 KRISHAN KUMAR KHANDELWAL OM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL MALE EWS42469 128.2428 ALKA DEVI

445931 SANJAY KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC42470 128.2428 SHANTI DEVI

173122 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRI LAL MALE SC42471 128.2428 KAMLESH KUMARI

291945 DHARAMVEER GODARA SANSKARAN GODARA MALE OBC42472 128.2428 KRISHNA GODARA

497467 SANWAR LAL JAT LAXMI NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC42473 128.2428 SAYARI DEVI

153517 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST42474 128.2428 MEENA

313453 RAJKUMAR SHARMA NARSINGH LAL SHARMA MALE EWS42475 128.2428 SITA DEVI

178151 DHEERENDAR SUMAN NAND KISHOR SUMAN MALE OBC42476 128.2428 SANTOSH BAI SUMAN

195210 RAMBARAN SINGH JANDEL SINGH MALE MBC42477 128.2428 SHYAMBATI DEVI

626832 SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA UMESH KUMAR MALE EWS42478 128.2428 MITHLESH SHARMA

233120 VINOD KUMAR BISHNOI SHIV LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC42479 128.2428 SOMA DEVI

498819 YUGDEEP SINGH RAJAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS42480 128.2428 MANJU KANWER

624789 SONU KHANDELWAL YOGESH MALE EWS42481 128.2428 PINKI

455547 BHAWANI SINGH CHAMPAWAT INDER SINGH MALE EWS42482 128.2428 ASTHA KANWAR

258360 POOJA MANDAWAT RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST42483 128.2428 VAIJANTI DEVI

256185 BABITA SHARMA JAI SHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS42484 128.2428 GUDDI DEVI

423571 ANKITA RAM SWAROOP FEMALE OBC42485 128.2428 VIMLA DEVI

131600 LALIT SINGH SOHAN LAL MALE OBC42486 128.2428 MANJU KANWAR

162980 GAURAV SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS42487 128.2428 SUNITA SHARMA

456248 NAVRATAN BHAGWAN RAM MALE OBC42488 128.2428 JASHODA DEVI

457521 UTTAM CHAND RAMLAL PANWAR MALE OBC42489 128.2428 BHAWARI DEVI

544352 SUMAN NANDARAM HARITWAL FEMALE OBC42490 128.2428 SINGARI DEVI

336409 SHAKTI SINGH RAM LAKSHIN MALE EWS42491 128.2428 SUNITA DEVI

350572 DHIRENDRA SINGH JADOUN KAILASH SINGH JADOUN MALE EWS42492 128.2428 LAXMI KANWAR

186075 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY GOMA RAM MALE OBC42493 128.2428 HARKU DEVI

232754 DINESH KUMAR GENA RAM MALE OBC42494 128.2428 KASHU DEVI

213758 CHETAN SHARMA CHATURBHUJ SHARMA MALE EWS42495 128.2428 SUKHI DEVI

403064 TANNU YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC42496 128.2428 SHANTI DEVI

314906 DINESH JAT BANWARI LAL MALE OBC42497 128.2428 GEETA DEVI

366819 RAMPAL RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC42498 128.2246 GANGA DEVI

614619 RAJAT YADAV NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC42499 128.2246 KANTA DEVI

513955 PARUL KUMARI PANNA LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC42500 128.2246 CHAMPA DEVI

617153 DASHRATH SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC42501 128.2246 UMMED KANWAR

375391 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA CHHITAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS42502 128.2246 LALI DEVI SHARMA

345897 LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC42503 128.2246 RAMPYARI DEVI

397358 KHELSHANKAR MEENA RAM KHILADI MEENA MALE ST42504 128.2246 RUKMANI DEVI

125965 SUNIL KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC42505 128.2246 SANTRA DEVI

155459 AMIT RATIA GIRRAJ PRASAD RATIA MALE SC42506 128.2246 MAHA DEVI

533139 PREETI GUPTA MUKUT BIHARI GUPTA FEMALE EWS42507 128.2246 VIDHYA DEVI

565418 MANOJ VERMA LALLU RAM VERMA MALE SC42508 128.2246 SAVITRI DEVI

500521 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST42509 128.2246 BIRDHI BAI

539424 MANISHA DULA RAM FEMALE OBC42510 128.2246 SANTOSH DEVI

455344 RAJKUMAR SARWAN KUMAR JANI MALE OBC42511 128.2246 INDRA

266551 POONAM SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN42512 128.2246 GIRJESH SHARMA

586129 SOURABH CHOUBISA PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN42513 128.2246 HANSLATA CHOUBISA

602267 SANJAY KUMAR LOHAR KHYALI LAL JI LOHAR MALE GEN42514 128.2246 YESKANCHAN DEVI

352022 MONIKA CHOUDHARY AMBA LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC42515 128.2246 KAILASHI DEVI

283515 VAISHALI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE SC42516 128.2246 JYOTI

216690 VANMALA JAT UMESH JAT FEMALE OBC42517 128.2246 GEETA JAT

482985 MANISH KUMAR HARI KISHAN MALE OBC42518 128.2246 KAMLA BAI

312141 ANIL KUMAR GHARSI RAM MALE OBC42519 128.2246 SUMAN DEVI

256025 UMA BAI KASANA BALVEER SINGH KASANA FEMALE MBC42520 128.2246 SANTOSH DEVI

302027 SAVITA RAM RATAN FEMALE OBC42521 128.2246 MANJU DEVI

591212 ROHIT PUROHIT PRAKASH PUROHIT MALE EWS42522 128.2246 YESBANSANTI DEVI

131283 YOGESH KUMAWAT JUGAL KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC42523 128.2246 LALITA DEVI

612728 MUSKAN RAMAVATAR FEMALE SC42524 128.2246 KANTA DEVI

245212 CHANDA MENARIYA GAWARI LAL FEMALE EWS42525 128.2246 JAMANA BAI

385850 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV NANU RAM YADAV MALE OBC42526 128.2065 PANCHI DEVI YADAV

228458 RAJESH PAREEK JETHMAL PAREEK MALE EWS42527 128.2065 RAJKUMARI PAREEK

476048 JAGDISH PRASAD RAMESHWAR MALE OBC42528 128.2065 SHANTI BAI
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629663 SHYAMVEER SINGH BAGHELA GOPAL PRASHAD MALE MBC42529 128.2065 JASHODA DEVI

524992 SHAHINA PARVEEN KAMIL HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC42530 128.2065 TAHIRA KHATUN

383910 SHANKAR LAL SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC42531 128.2065 PRABHATI DEVI

331482 SURESH KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC42532 128.2065 BHAIRI DEVI

299918 PIYUSH AGROIA PREM KUMAR MALE OBC42533 128.2065 PRATIMA

145494 KAMLESH KUMAR BAGADIA KHEM CHAND BAGADIA MALE OBC42534 128.2065 BHAGOTI DEVI

186240 MADANLAL KANA RAM MALE SC42535 128.2065 ADHU DEVI

478082 DHARMESH CHAUHAN RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC42536 128.2065 MEENA KUMARI

126061 MAMTA SUWAL ASHOK KUMAR SUWAL FEMALE SC42537 128.2065 KAMLA DEVI

199768 TUSHAR BHARDVAJ PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA MALE GEN42538 128.2065 SAROJ SHARMA

481041 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC42539 128.2065 MANJU MEGHWAL

301337 TEK CHAND SHER SINGH MALE OBC42540 128.2065 ROSHANI

566578 PUSHPENDRA GOUTTAM OM PRAKASH GOUTTAM MALE EWS42541 128.2065 SUSHILA GOUTTAM

251939 MOH SHAHRUKH LILU KHAN MALE OBC42542 128.2065 MEHRUN

474788 AZAD KHAN ALI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC42543 128.2065 RASIDAN BEGAM

547995 SUNITA JAKHAR CHAINA RAM FEMALE OBC42544 128.2065 SUNDAR DEVI

325252 RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KANARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC42545 128.2065 DURGA DEVI

542505 PRIYANKA KUMARI SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC42546 128.2065 SANTOSH DEVI

444045 BHAJAN LAL BISHNOI KANWARA RAM MALE OBC42547 128.2065 SHARDA DEVI

458111 SAROJ JAIPAL RANA RAM JAIPAL FEMALE SC42548 128.2065 NAINE DEVI

622884 BHAWANI SHANKAR JANGID PREM CHAND JANGID MALE OBC42549 128.2065 RAJU DEVI

628032 SHALINI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN42550 128.2065 RADHA RANI SHARMA

249526 DHAPU JAT NANDRAM FEMALE OBC42551 128.2065 GANGA DEVI

479373 HEMRAJ MEENA SORAJ MEENA MALE ST42552 128.2065 CHAKOLI DEVI

309869 MANJU JALANDHARA JOT RAM FEMALE OBC42553 128.2065 SAJNA DEVI

355722 AMIT PRAJAPAT RAM RATAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC42554 128.2065 MANJU DEVI

616325 PRASANT OLA RAMKARN JAT MALE OBC42555 128.2065 GAINDI DEVI

128252 MANISH MEEL TARACHAND MEEL MALE OBC42556 128.2065 SUBHITA DEVI

617138 Nirmla Jyani Narayan Ram Jyani FEMALE OBC42557 128.2065 PUSHPA DEVI

141504 ARJUN GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC42558 128.2065 KAMLA DEVI

203807 SHALU KUMARI HARIOM FEMALE EWS42559 128.2065 MEENA DEVI

321558 ANKIT CHANDIJA HANUMAN SAHAI MALE MBC42560 128.2065 NARANGI DEVI

462869 PRAKASH BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC42561 128.2065 PTASI DEVI

485178 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC42562 128.2065 LADDO DEVI

245745 NARESH SHARMA GHEESU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS42563 128.2065 SPMANGI DEVI

371537 KISHAN MOURYA PREMCHAND MOURYA MALE SC42564 128.2065 PREM DEVI

260473 MAHESH BANSHIWAL SHANKAR LAL BANSHIWAL MALE SC42565 128.2065 BASANTI DEVI

618659 NIRAMA MOTI RAM THALOR FEMALE OBC42566 128.2065 MEERA DEVI

138464 SAHADEV RAM BIDIYASAR RAMCHANDRA RAM MALE OBC42567 128.2065 BHANWARI DEVI

629952 SUDESH DHARA SINGH FEMALE MBC42568 128.2065 KRISHNA DEVI

396263 TUSHAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS42569 128.2065 HEMLATA SHARMA

302175 VINIT KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR MALE EWS42570 128.2065 SUMAN

172919 SAHIL KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH JOGI MALE OBC42571 128.2065 SAROJ DEVI

346857 POONAM KUMARI KOMAL PRASAD FEMALE SC42572 128.1884 LEELAWATI

460061 PAYAL BHATI VIKRAM SINGH BHATI FEMALE OBC42573 128.1884  WIDBABALI BHATI

128559 RAJAT KUMAR DHAKA ARJUN RAM DHAKA MALE OBC42574 128.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

388611 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC42575 128.1884 SANJYA DEVI YADAV

223353 MANMOHAN PUROHIT OM PRAKASH MALE EWS42576 128.1884 LAXMI PUROHIT

222177 JAI PRAKASH HARSH GANESH KUMAR HARSH MALE EWS42577 128.1884 ASHA DEVI HARSH

337530 MURARI LAL GURJAR MALEE RAM GURJAR MALE MBC42578 128.1884 SANTI DEVI

540895 PAPITA KUMARI LALCHAND FEMALE OBC42579 128.1884 SULOCHANA DEVI

223413 RAM RATAN GODARA LALU RAM GODARA MALE OBC42580 128.1884 SHANTI DEVI

475800 PRERIT SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS42581 128.1884 KIRAN SHARMA

425019 PAWAN KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC42582 128.1884 SUSHILA DEVI

384262 RAVI KUMAR MEENA HARMUKH MEENA MALE ST42583 128.1884 MOODI DEVI

299472 HARPREET SINGH DALVIR SINGH MALE OBC42584 128.1884 SUNDRA BAI

597579 NILESH PANWAR PREMKANT PANWAR MALE OBC42585 128.1884 YESREKHA PANWAR

495180 PAWAN NAYAK MOHAN LAL NAYAK MALE SC42586 128.1884 SANTOSH BAI

367071 KARTIK KHANDELWAL MURARI LAL KHANDELWAL MALE EWS42587 128.1884 GUUDI DEVI

261468 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS42588 128.1884 GYARSI DEVI
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527231 HUKAM SINGH CHOUHAN SAMANT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS42589 128.1884 HAVIYA KUNWAR

417114 SATTU RAM RAM KARAN MALE MBC42590 128.1884 RADHA BAI

411794 RANJIT SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE GEN42591 128.1884 JARIYA KANWAR

244320 PREM KUMAR REGAR BENI RAM MALE SC42592 128.1884 CHANDI BAI

219616 PAWAN KUMAR BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC42593 128.1884 PUSHPA DEVI

541690 ANITA KUMARI TODA RAM FEMALE OBC42594 128.1884 MANNI DEVI

434042 DIVYA RAJPUROHIT VIJAY SINGH FEMALE EWS42595 128.1884 YASHODA KANWAR

410584 SHRAVAN KUMAR KALU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC42596 128.1884 ELACHI DEVI

266153 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS42597 128.1884 ASHA DEVI

343880 ALKA CHOUDHARY KAILASH JAT FEMALE OBC42598 128.1884 KAILASHI DEVI

370622 ANOOP KUMAR SAHIRAM MALE OBC42599 128.1884 SUBETRA DEVI

305885 RAVISH KUMAR BALIHARA SHYAM SUNDER BALIHARA MALE OBC42600 128.1884 SUSHMA DEVI

508458 OM PRAKASH SUKHA RAM MALE OBC42601 128.1884 KAMLA

459130 VAYD KHAN SHAYB KHAN MALE OBC42602 128.1884 IDAA DEVI

250268 SUNIL KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC42603 128.1884 NANU DEVI

233657 KHUSHBU CHARAN NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE OBC42604 128.1884 PUSHPA DEVI

617008 POONAM SONI MANOHAR LAL SONI FEMALE OBC42605 128.1884 MANJU DEVI

395355 DILEEP SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE MBC42606 128.1884 BIRMA DEVI

360126 AJAY KUMAR DOI JAGDISH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC42607 128.1884 SANTI DEVI

625646 RISHI PARNAMI PRATAP SINGH PARNAMI MALE SC42608 128.1884 RAMVATI PARNAMI

234053 BISHAN LAL BARUPAL GIRDHARI LAL BARUPAL MALE SC42609 128.1703 PURA DEVI

609406 DHARMANDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY AMAR SINGH MALE OBC42610 128.1703 KESHAR DEVI

257170 ASISH PATANWAL LALLU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC42611 128.1703 LALITA DEVI

578168 PREETAM CHOUDHARY DEVI CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42612 128.1703 YESRUKMAN BAI

610487 PREETI VIJAY MATADEEN FEMALE EWS42613 128.1703 BEENA VIJAY

631037 LALIT KUMAR MUKHRAM MALE OBC42614 128.1703 SUNITA DEVI

289013 DUSHAINT KUMAR RANJEET RAM MALE OBC42615 128.1703 MURTI DEVI

491732 HARI MOHAN RAMESH KUMAR MEHRA MALE SC42616 128.1703 RAMESHI BAI

340012 SURENDRA KUMAR NITHARWAL JAGAN NITHARWAL MALE OBC42617 128.1703 GEETA DEVI

482040 HEMANT SINGH RAJPOOT BACHCHU SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS42618 128.1703 PARVATI DEVI

237237 BADRIKAILASH MALAV DAYARAM MALAV MALE OBC42619 128.1703 LEELA MALAV

190000 POORON NAGARAM FEMALE OBC42620 128.1703 MEERON DEVI

445783 BHARAT SINGH SURAJAN SINGH MALE EWS42621 128.1703 SUGAN KANWAR

135955 YOGESH KUMAR DIXIT SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS42622 128.1703 KIRAN DEVI

319936 SHALINI SAIN RAMESH CHAND SAIN FEMALE OBC42623 128.1703 URMILA DEVI

229143 PANKAJ TANWAR OM PRAKASH TANWAR MALE OBC42624 128.1703 MANJU TANWAR

229322 SHANKAR SIYAG RAMDAYAL SIYAG MALE OBC42625 128.1703 SARLA DEVI SIYAG

618311 MANISHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR FEMALE SC42626 128.1703 JASODA DEVI

124539 PRAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR RAM NIWAS MALE MBC42627 128.1703 RAM KALAN

505305 SHIV RAJ BHURA RAM MALE OBC42628 128.1703 VIMLA

391204 RAHUL SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC42629 128.1703 SUMAN DEVI

503182 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS42630 128.1703 INDRA DEVI

411234 BHAGA RAM RAGA RAM MALE SC42631 128.1522 SANGI DEVI

164048 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SUWA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS42632 128.1522 MAMTA SHARMA

491692 SUBHASH KUMAR MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST42633 128.1522 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

440070 SAWAI RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC42634 128.1522 RADHA DEVI

251533 CHANCHAL SHARMA SAMPAT KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS42635 128.1522 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

283396 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC42636 128.1522 SAVITRI DEVI

433730 SHOBHA GURJAR MANGLA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC42637 128.1522 KAMALA GURJAR

619004 RAMENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS42638 128.1522 KAILASH KANWAR

310591 SUNIL KUMAR BALWANT RAM MALE SC42639 128.1522 SAROJ DEVI

513224 PRAKASH LAL JAGDISH LAL MALE OBC42640 128.1522 SAMU DEVI

122273 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA RICHHPAL MEENA MALE ST42641 128.1522 SANTRA DEVI

297203 SHAKTI RAMCHANDAR FEMALE OBC42642 128.1522 SAROJ BALA

501562 CHOTHMAL MEGHWAL RAMBILASH MEGHWAL MALE SC42643 128.1522 SANTOSH BAI

230591 MURLEE DHAR KUMAWAT MAGAN LAL MALE OBC42644 128.1522 MANJU DEVI

592747 SURESH KUMAR PREM CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC42645 128.1522 LEELA DEVI

228266 VIKASH RAJARAM MALE OBC42646 128.1522 CHUKI DEVI

434879 MOTI SINGH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC42647 128.1522 SUKI DEVI

452486 ASHOK BISHNOI BABU RAM MALE OBC42648 128.1522 SAMU DEVI
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560023 MANISHA CHOPRA SWAI RAM CHOPRA FEMALE OBC42649 128.1522 ASHA DEVI CHOPRA

236664 RAKESH GURJAR RADHAKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC42650 128.1522 RAMMURTI BAI

282787 AASHISH BHUNWAL RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC42651 128.1522 KRISHNA DEVI

161952 VISHAL AGARWAL KHEM CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS42652 128.1522 MAYA DEVI

291217 AMIT KUAMR HANS RAJ MALE OBC42653 128.1522 RAM MURTI

505588 SUKHA RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC42654 128.1522 SOHANI DEVI

533412 KOMAL CHANDEL SURENDRA KUMAR CHANDEL FEMALE SC42655 128.1522 MAYA CHANDEL

247606 HARSH BANGAR RAMESH CHANDRA BANGAR MALE EWS42656 128.1522 LALITA DEVI

493033 BHAGCHAND GURJAR SHARWAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42657 128.1522 MOTYA DEVI

195237 MANEESH KUMAR KUMAR PAL MALE OBC42658 128.1522 SUNITA DEVI

225286 ASHOK GODARA MOOLA RAM GODARA MALE OBC42659 128.1522 KUNNI DEVI

552696 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR SANVAL RAM MALE MBC42660 128.1522 PHOOLA DEVI

154705 GIRRAJ GURJAR DAYA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC42661 128.1522 RAMA DEVI

185671 BHAGIRATH RAM KANA RAM MALE SC42662 128.1522 SUVATI DEVI

279417 ROHIT NAYAK JUGALKISHOR MALE SC42663 128.1522 GEETA DEVI

158509 GOKAL SHERSINGH MALE MBC42664 128.1522 SHARMILA DEVI

487292 LALIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC42665 128.1522 LEELA BAI

327723 VARSHA SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC42666 128.1522 MAMTA SAINI

395067 AARTI MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST42667 128.1522 GOPI DEVI

224429 PRATHVI RAJ MADAN LAL TARD MALE OBC42668 128.1522 BHAGWATI

305023 JINNAT PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC42669 128.1522 SUMAN DEVI

425349 RAJENDRA SINGH KURDA RAM MALE OBC42670 128.1341 EXMRATAN KOAR

126456 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAMAVTAR SINGH MALE OBC42671 128.1341 EXMKAMLA

310598 RAM KUMAR BHAGA RAM MALE SC42672 128.1341 BHEEKA DEVI

555691 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM KUNWAR GURJAR MALE MBC42673 128.1341 GOPI DEVI

312069 SUBHASH CHANDER MADAN LAL MALE OBC42674 128.1341 ROSHANI

443042 DHARMENDRA ACHLA RAM MALE OBC42675 128.1341 EXMKELI DEVI

607282 DEVENDER SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC42676 128.1341 PYARI DEVI

499693 SHOKIN MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST42677 128.1341 KAPURI DEVI

268690 SHIVSEVAK VIDHYARAM MALE OBC42678 128.1341 VITTO DEVI

226925 BHAWANI SHANKAR MOOND HARI RAM MOOND MALE OBC42679 128.1341 GUDDI DEVI

484549 PAWAN MEENA CHANDA LAL MALE ST42680 128.1341 SULTAN BAI

499722 JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC42681 128.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

159103 HARLAL GURJAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE MBC42682 128.1341 KAMLA DEVI

399000 SUBHASH SWAMI RAMJI LAL MALE OBC42683 128.1341 SANGYA DEVI

124578 MAHAVEER SINGH DHAYAL RAXPAL SINGH DHAYAL MALE OBC42684 128.1341 MANGI DEVI

330997 VISHAL KUMAR GOTHWAL SURESH KUMAR GOTHWAL MALE SC42685 128.1341 PHOOLI DEVI

232455 LUKMAN MOHAMMAD ASLAM MALE OBC42686 128.1341 BISMILLAHA

368239 ANITA MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST42687 128.1341 SAVITRI DEVI

592949 PANKAJ SEN HEERA LAL SEN MALE OBC42688 128.1341 YESGEETA DEVI

473021 RAMA SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS42689 128.1341 SAROJ DEVI SHARMA

222892 PREM SINGH DAM SINGH MALE EWS42690 128.1341 RADHA KANWAR

369058 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI RAMAWTAR SAINI MALE OBC42691 128.1341 GEETA DEVI

463192 PEMA RAM MULARAM MALE OBC42692 128.1341 JHAMU

413149 POOJA KUMARI PATIDAR SITARAM FEMALE OBC42693 128.1341 PREM BAI

246622 VIKASH PANCHAL KALU LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC42694 128.1341 YESKALA DEVI

359799 VISHANU JANGIR SHRI CHAND MALE OBC42695 128.1341 MAINA DEVI

381708 MEHUL CHATURVEDI RAJEEV CHATURVEDI MALE GEN42696 128.1341 RAJUL CHATURVEDI

625279 RAVI SHARMA MEGHSHYAM MALE OBC42697 128.1341 VIMLA DEVI

227241 SUSHIL GAURA SUKHA RAM GOURA MALE OBC42698 128.1341 MAINA DEVI

450692 SUKH RAM GET DURGA RAM GET MALE OBC42699 128.1341 RAJU DEVI

129301 RAJAT KUMAR BAGORIYA RAMSWAROOP BAGORIYA MALE SC42700 128.1341 MANJU DEVI

166661 HARISH CHAND OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC42701 128.1341 BARFI DEVI

409869 SARLA KUMARI PUNMA RAM FEMALE OBC42702 128.1341 KAMALA DEVI

238030 PRIYANKA RATHOR PRABHU LAL RATHOR FEMALE OBC42703 128.1341 BABLI RATHOR

188163 DALPAT KUMAR GAJA RAM MALE OBC42704 128.1341 RADHA DEVI

613677 HEERA LAL SAINI MAHESH SAINI MALE OBC42705 128.1341 OMA DEVI

419615 PANKAJ SAINI GANESH RAM SAINI MALE OBC42706 128.1341 KAUSHALYA DEVI

419959 MUNESH KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC42707 128.1341 SUMAN

208319 HEERA LAL KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC42708 128.1341 LALI DEVI
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600474 KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL VAGTA RAM PATEL MALE OBC42709 128.1341 PANKU DEVI

491294 ROHIT KUMAR NAGAR LAXMI SHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC42710 128.1341 VINOD BAI

230148 SADDAM HUSAIN MEHAR DEEN MALE OBC42711 128.1341 CHHOTI BANO

536371 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD ISHAK MOHAMMAD MALE OBC42712 128.1341 SAVILA BANO

554953 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN BARALA MALE OBC42713 128.1341 SAMODRA DEVI

384546 SUSHIL CHOUDHARY HAJARI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42714 128.1341 MATHURA CHOUDHARY

621939 PREMA RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC42715 128.1341 MEERA DEVI

428222 ANIL KUMAR HARPHOOL KHEDAR MALE OBC42716 128.1341 BARJI DEVI

222051 GAYATRI SHRAWAN RAM FEMALE SC42717 128.1341 HEERA DEVI

437245 HITENDAR SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE EWS42718 128.1341 PARAS KANWAR

537027 GANESH SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC42719 128.1341 VIMLA DEVI

600583 PRINCE PATIDAR SHANTI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC42720 128.1341 YESURMILA PATIDAR

450386 NARENDRA TAK JAY RAM TAK MALE OBC42721 128.1341 VIDHYA DEVI

501915 ABHISHEK DHAKAD BRIJMOHAN DHAKAD MALE OBC42722 128.1341 BINTOSH DHAKAD

196651 VISHNU SOLANKI MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC42723 128.1341 OMVATI

259998 ARCHANA GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC42724 128.1341 BIMLA DEVI

558350 NORAT MAL GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42725 128.1341 KANYA DEVI

363202 AJAY KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC42726 128.1341 SURESH DEVI

425847 PRITI SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC42727 128.1341 LALITA DEVI

511789 RITIK LADNA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC42728 128.1341 MUNNI DEVI

458418 PRAKASH MEGHWAL BHOMA RAM MALE SC42729 128.1341 GUDDI DEVI

555978 SUNIL KUMHAR RAJARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC42730 128.1341 KAMALA DEVI

448310 SUNIL SENWAR MUNNA RAM SENWAR MALE OBC42731 128.1341 SOHANI

546259 LAXMI OM PRAKASH BAJIYA FEMALE OBC42732 128.1341 PATASI DEVI

208345 ASHWIN HARSAL KALYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC42733 128.1341 GEETA DEVI

129188 VINOD KUMAR YADAV JAGDEESH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC42734 128.1341 MISHRI YADAV

436968 RANVEER SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS42735 128.1341 KRISHNA KANWAR

209934 PAPPU GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC42736 128.1341 NANI GURJAR

487410 HITESH NAGAR NARESH NAGAR MALE OBC42737 128.1341 RUKMANI NAGAR

189700 CHUNA RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC42738 128.1341 LAHRO DEVI

562725 RATI RAM GURJAR SHOYOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC42739 128.1159 RAM KANYA GURJAR

428905 SUDHEER KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC42740 128.1159 CHANDRAWALI DEVI

528883 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC42741 128.1159 KASTURI BAI

143557 ROHITASH JAT BHAGWAN SAHAY JAT MALE OBC42742 128.1159 JHUMA DEVI

308032 ASHOK KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR MALE EWS42743 128.1159 BANARASI DEVI

626913 PRAHLAD SINGH CHATAR SINGH MALE MBC42744 128.1159 JAGBATI

340365 RAHUL MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST42745 128.1159 RAMNIREE

399662 SUNIL KUMAR DOODHWAL MOHAN LAL DOODHWAL MALE OBC42746 128.1159 SEETA DEVI

198324 RAMBABU SAINI KHUSHIRAM SAINI MALE OBC42747 128.1159 GULAB DEVI

181729 RAGHU NANDAN SUMAN SATYA NARAYAN SUMAN MALE OBC42748 128.1159 MANJU SUMAN

298092 VAKEEL SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH MALE OBC42749 128.1159 SUKHVINDER KOUR

283425 SANDEEP BISHNOI BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC42750 128.1159 ANURADHA

263075 MANOJ KUMAR KOLI HARIRAM KOLI MALE SC42751 128.1159 MEERA DEVI

351323 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS42752 128.1159 GEETA DEVI

375336 PANKAJ KUMAR BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC42753 128.1159 LADA DEVI

383605 RAMAVTAR GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC42754 128.1159 BHAGWATI DEVI

167822 MAHAVEER SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE MBC42755 128.1159 MAYA DEVI

206834 KESHAV RAMNIVAS MALE OBC42756 128.1159 SHEELA DEVI

470716 SUNEEL RAO KISHANA RAM RAO MALE OBC42757 128.1159 SHANTI DEVI

149910 SHAITAN RAM ARJUN BIJARNIYA MALE OBC42758 128.1159 CHHOTI DEVI

121030 SUNIL KUMAR HATHI SINGH MALE SC42759 128.1159 MANJU DEVI

466290 MANOJ BHADU NATHURAM MALE OBC42760 128.1159 BABU DEVI

146443 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS42761 128.1159 KANTA DEVI

126157 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC42762 128.1159 VIMALA DEVI

480612 PRBODH NAGAR RAM DAYAL NAGAR MALE OBC42763 128.1159 PRAMILA NAGAR

417492 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC42764 128.1159 LALTA BAI

366775 RAHUL SHARMA RAMNARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN42765 128.1159 MEERA DEVI

396029 DHEERAJ SHARMA RAMDATT SHARMA MALE EWS42766 128.1159 RANNO DEVI

214595 PRIYANKA KUMARI SONI DEVKI NANDAN SONI FEMALE OBC42767 128.1159  WIDKAMLA SONI

397271 DEEPAK OM PRAKASH MALE EWS42768 128.1159 ANITA DEVI
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237123 ANITA KUMARI MORPAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC42769 128.1159 GANGA BAI

385504 PRAVESH KUMAR MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA MALE ST42770 128.1159 DHAPUDI MEENA

447693 PREM OMPRAKASH MALE OBC42771 128.1159 PAPPU DEVI

617481 MAHENDRA JYANI ARJUN RAM MALE OBC42772 128.1159 GEETA DEVI

311736 PAWAN KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC42773 128.1159 SUMITRA DEVI

533929 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR HAJARILAL GURJAR MALE MBC42774 128.1159 KAMLI DEVI

218434 SUMAN MAAN OMPRAKASAH MAAN FEMALE OBC42775 128.1159 SHANTI DEVI

621058 CHAND MOHAMMED ABDUL SHAKOOR RANDER MALE OBC42776 128.1159 ZENAB BEGUM

178426 NAVNEET BAIRWA RADHESHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC42777 128.1159 SUGNA BAI

186319 CHAUDHARY DIVYA CHUNARAM CHUNARAM FEMALE OBC42778 128.1159 JASODA DEVI

356963 SACHIN MEENA DULHERAM MEENA MALE ST42779 128.1159 JAGGO DEVI

325612 ABHISHEK SAIN ARVIND SAIN MALE OBC42780 128.1159 MANJU DEVI

264418 SATISH CHAND SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC42781 128.1159 TIJO DEVI

385460 ARPIT JANGID PAWAN KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC42782 128.1159 SUNITA JANGID

514521 SHITAL KANWAR ANAND SINGH FEMALE EWS42783 128.1159 SAROJ KANWAR

221451 MANISH GODARA MANGI LAL MALE OBC42784 128.1159 LICHHAMA DEVI

612520 SACHIN GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42785 128.1159 BIMALA DEVI

406167 LAXMAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC42786 128.1159 CHHAGANI DEVI

469559 GANPAT BISHNOI BHAGA RAM MALE OBC42787 128.1159 GUDDI DEVI

229505 JAIPAL SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS42788 128.1159 KAILASH KANWAR

630829 SACHIN SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC42789 128.1159 SUMITRA DEVI

436673 PARESH KHICHI JAIRAM KHICHI MALE SC42790 128.1159 BABITA KHICHI

350618 DEEPCHAND GURJAR INDRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC42791 128.1159 GAINDI DEVI

545000 RINKI CHANDELA NAND RAM CHANDELA FEMALE MBC42792 128.1159 KAMALA DEVI

430844 MAHENDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS42793 128.1159 CHAMPA DEVI

124219 SALONI GURJAR HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC42794 128.1159 LALITA DEVI

467249 ARVIND SINGH CHARAN GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC42795 128.1159 UCHCHAB KANWAR

551268 BHARAT SINGH SOLANKI MAGAN SINGH MALE EWS42796 128.0978 LEELA KUNWAR

535816 HAMENDRA KUMAR SANGAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC42797 128.0978 GAJAN DEVI

373896 DHARMENDRA OM PRAKASH MALE SC42798 128.0978 CHAMPA DEVI

531240 PANKAJ RAJ MEENA JAL SINGH MEENA MALE ST42799 128.0978 PREMPATI DEVI

131196 SURESH KAGAT KISTUR RAM KAGAT MALE OBC42800 128.0978 NARAYANI KAGAT

417261 YOGESH YOGI GIRIRAJ YOGI MALE OBC42801 128.0978 KISKINDHA YOGI

315471 RAHUL KUMAR AVASTHI LAKHAN LAL AVASTHI MALE EWS42802 128.0978 MEENA DEVI

492708 APEKSHA CHOUDHARY SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE OBC42803 128.0978 MEVA BAI

323765 KHUSHABU KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC42804 128.0978 UMIED KANWAR

247584 CHETAN PRAKASH GURJAR SHIVLAL GURJAR MALE MBC42805 128.0978 DEVKANYA

213603 PRIYANKA JAT BHERU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC42806 128.0978 KESAR DEVI

614566 NITESH KUMAR BUNKAR JAIRAM BUNKAR MALE SC42807 128.0978 LDCPSUMAN DEVI

309022 AMIT KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC42808 128.0978 SAROJ

230431 BHOMA RAM PRAKASH MALE SC42809 128.0978 UCHCHU DEVI

145844 SATYANARAYAN BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC42810 128.0978 SITA DEVI

465205 MAHENDRA SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE EWS42811 128.0978 SIKU KANWAR

528493 MOHAN LAL AMARA RAM MALE OBC42812 128.0978 PONI DEVI

565287 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL NARESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS42813 128.0978 PREMLATA KHANDELWAL

394116 SACHIN BAIRWA RAMNIWAS BAIRWA MALE SC42814 128.0978 HALKI DEVI

623551 RAHUL KHERWA RAMNIWASH MALE OBC42815 128.0978 SANTOSH DEVI

178118 VISHAL MALAV BADARI LAL MALE OBC42816 128.0978 DHANI BAI

454800 SURESH DAN BUDH DAN MALE OBC42817 128.0978 PAPU KANWAR

187809 BHAGWATI GORDHANRAM FEMALE OBC42818 128.0978 IMIYAN DEVI

254189 KARMA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE SC42819 128.0978 SURESH DEVI

344157 SACHIN GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC42820 128.0978 RASAL DEVI

167736 DEEPIKA VASHISHTHA SHANTI SWAROOP VASHISHTHA FEMALE EWS42821 128.0797 SHASHI PRABHA

159686 DEVENDRA SINGH MAN SINGH MALE OBC42822 128.0797 EXMLAXMI DEVI

458741 ANU VISHNOI NENURAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC42823 128.0797 PARSI DEVI

359265 ROSHAN LAL MEENA PRAHLAD SINGH MEENA MALE ST42824 128.0797 GOPI DEVI

405858 RAKESH KUMAR SAIN POORA RAM SAIN MALE OBC42825 128.0797 CHHANGANI DEVI

401202 ASHOK KUMAR MUWAL MANGAL CHAND MALE OBC42826 128.0797 BANARASI DEVI

137193 SURESH KUMAR RANWA JAGDISH PRASAD RANWA MALE OBC42827 128.0797 BIDAMI DEVI

497151 MANISH MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST42828 128.0797 SAMPAT DEVI
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626851 PANKAJ YADAV BALDEV SINGH YADAV MALE OBC42829 128.0797 SAROJ YADAV

563952 DEEPAK SOGANI NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN42830 128.0797 SULOCHANA DEVI JAIN

545271 MUKESH NEHRA CHHITARMAL NEHRA FEMALE OBC42831 128.0797 SAROJ DEVI

368956 SAYARI YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC42832 128.0797 SITA DEVI

331849 SHANKAR LAL YADAV KALYAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC42833 128.0797 NANA DEVI

550742 FATEH SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS42834 128.0797 JOSHNA KUNWAR

607038 OM PRAKASH JAI RAM MALE OBC42835 128.0797 BHANWARI DEVI

140128 RAVI KANT NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC42836 128.0797 RADHA DEVI

417650 DHARMRAJ NAGAR RAMNATH NAGAR MALE OBC42837 128.0797 SUMITRA NAGAR

344245 GIRRAJ DEVANDA KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42838 128.0797 MOHINI DEVI

573390 JITESH SALVI SURESH SALVI MALE SC42839 128.0797 KAMLA SALVI

391072 PANKAJ KUMAR SONI SHANTI KUMAR SONI MALE OBC42840 128.0797 SUSHILA DEVI

400925 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV BHINVA RAM YADAV MALE OBC42841 128.0797 AAMU DEVI

451700 KAVITA PRAJAPAT PARAS MAL FEMALE OBC42842 128.0797  WIDKAMALA DEVI

201044 VISHNU SAINI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC42843 128.0797 INDRA DEVI

558496 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42844 128.0797 MANBHAR DEVI

615996 PINKY RATHORE POORAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS42845 128.0797 MANJU KANWAR

505737 PIYUSH KHIRIYA PURAN DAN KHIRIYA MALE OBC42846 128.0797 KAMLA KANWAR

433141 PRASHANT VAISHNAV BABU DAS MALE OBC42847 128.0797 DHANU DEVI

532780 JAY SINGH GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42848 128.0797 KALYANI DEVI

614946 ANIL KUMAR ARYA MATADEEN ARYA MALE SC42849 128.0797 KRISHNA DEVI

138981 ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC42850 128.0797 MUNNI DEVI

320522 GOPAL LAL OLA RAMLAL OLA MALE OBC42851 128.0797 PARA DEVI

484892 MAHENDRA BAIRWA BADRI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC42852 128.0797 JAGGI DEVI

605138 ANJALI RANKA MAHENDRA RANKA FEMALE EWS42853 128.0797 MEENA RANKA

608590 RAMKISHOR TODARAM MALE OBC42854 128.0797 RADHA DEVI

132503 PAPITA KUMAWAT PUSHKAR NARAYAN FEMALE OBC42855 128.0797 BHANWARI DEVI

433965 SUNIL KACHHAWAHA PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC42856 128.0797 UGMA DEVI

313077 HEENA YADAV JAGMAL YADAV FEMALE OBC42857 128.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

286469 POONAM VERMA CHUNI RAM FEMALE OBC42858 128.0797 KAMLESH

605834 RAVI PRAKASH BOHRA LIKHMA RAM MALE SC42859 128.0797 SUMITRA

532397 MANSINGH GURJAR BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC42860 128.0797 FORANTI DEVI

382488 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC42861 128.0797 GULAB DEVI

326794 PANKAJ SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS42862 128.0797 SHIMLA DEVI

380244 AMIT MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST42863 128.0797 SUKKO DEVI

632568 POOJA SARAN TARA SINGH FEMALE OBC42864 128.0797 DHANPATI DEVI

601028 AJAY RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN42865 128.0797 YESAJAB KUNWAR

362095 JAYESH KUMBHAJ DILEEP KUMBHAJ MALE EWS42866 128.0797 REKHA KUMBHAJ

221012 KHUSHBU SHARMA AKKHA RAM FEMALE EWS42867 128.0797 KIRAN DEVI

232575 ARUNA GODARA PRAKASH CHANDRA GODARA FEMALE OBC42868 128.0797 SARITA DEVI

611952 MADHU BASETHIYA PARAS RAM BASETHIYA FEMALE SC42869 128.0797 MAMTA BASETHIYA

562652 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC42870 128.0797 HEMLATA DEVI

204669 SANJNA KUMARI CHAUDHARY BHIM SINGH FEMALE OBC42871 128.0797 ASHA

458432 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUKHA RAM MALE OBC42872 128.0797 GERO DEVI

395679 JAI KUMAR JANGID LOKESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC42873 128.0797 ANITA JANGID

284232 YASH REGAR VASUDEV REGAR MALE SC42874 128.0797 KIRAN DEVI

267068 BHOLA RAMPATI MEENA MALE ST42875 128.0797 SHIMALA DEVI

630476 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI ROHITASH SAINI MALE OBC42876 128.0616 BEENA DEVI

217428 ABHISHEK KUMAR ACHARAYA KAILASH CHANDRA ACHARAYA MALE OBC42877 128.0616 NARAYANI DEVI

338388 KAMLESH KUMAR MAHAWAR DHANNA RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC42878 128.0616 SOMA DEVI

439709 SARWAN BISHNOI MANA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC42879 128.0616 SHANKRI DEVI

351563 RAMPAL SARADHANA BIRDI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC42880 128.0616 SHANTI DEVI GURJAR

179385 MONU MALAV GOKUL PRASAD MALE OBC42881 128.0616 MOHANI BAI

301613 SARITA BHAGWAN SWROOP FEMALE OBC42882 128.0616 INDRA DEVI

376641 RAJENDRA KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE SC42883 128.0616 SAVITRI DEVI

420977 SHISHRAM GURJAR ISHARA RAM  GURJAR MALE MBC42884 128.0616 CHAWALI DEVI

502921 ASHOK SAINI PRABHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC42885 128.0616 MEERA DEVI

569935 TARUNA PALIWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA PALIWAL FEMALE GEN42886 128.0616 REKHA PALIWAL

482624 JITENDRA MEENA BIRDHI LAL MEENA MALE ST42887 128.0616 KANTI BAI

479209 SHAHID HASAN ABDUL HAMID ANSARI MALE OBC42888 128.0616 SHAKILA BEGAM
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474312 ROOP SINGH MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST42889 128.0616 RAMESHI DEVI

379640 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI ROORMAL SAINI MALE OBC42890 128.0616 ROORI DEVI

160212 WAREES HANEEF MALE OBC42891 128.0616 FAJRI

338208 PAWAN JANGID RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC42892 128.0616 SUSHILA DEVI

559319 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY SHYOJI LAL JAT MALE OBC42893 128.0616 SUSHEELA DEVI

268165 KRISHAN KUMAR RAM NARAYAN MALE ST42894 128.0616 RAMADEVI

495046 DILEEP SINGH GURJAR MUNEERAM GURJAR MALE MBC42895 128.0616 BACHCHI DEVI

360373 SUMIT SARSAR RAJESH KUMAR SARSAR MALE SC42896 128.0616 AMRITA DEVI

327133 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC42897 128.0616 SANTOSH DEVI

478887 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR CHHOTU LAL MALE OBC42898 128.0616 RAMBHROSI BAI

265185 ASTHA CHATURVEDI SUNIL CHATURVEDI FEMALE EWS42899 128.0616 ASHA CHATURVEDI

349341 AVADESH SAINI BHAGURAM SAINI MALE OBC42900 128.0616 CHOTI DEVI

388860 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY TULSI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42901 128.0616 MEERA DEVI

314614 HARDAYAL GURJAR SHRI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC42902 128.0616 KAMOD DEVI

209893 BHANU PRIYA SINGH RATHORE HEM SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN42903 128.0616 NAND KANWAR

622366 OM PRAKASH LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC42904 128.0616 CHANDRI DEVI

243077 GAURAV GARG RAKESH GARG MALE OBC42905 128.0616 SEEMA GARG

314723 BHARTI SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS42906 128.0616 SUSHILA SHARMA

258575 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS42907 128.0616 RAMPYARI DEVI

371390 PRAVEEN MEENA HARI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST42908 128.0616 MANGLI DEVI MEENA

140117 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR DHANSI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC42909 128.0616 SANTOSH DEVI

379730 DEEPAK KUMAR NAWAL KISHOR MALE SC42910 128.0616 MAMTA DEVI

213588 RAHUL SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS42911 128.0616 PUSHPA DEVI

476559 RINKU KUMAR MEHRA KAILASH CHAND MEHRA MALE SC42912 128.0616 KAMLI DEVI

468662 BAGH SINGH BHINYA RAM MALE OBC42913 128.0616 FULCHIDI

338226 VISHNU KUMAR GURJAR RAMLAL GURJAR MALE MBC42914 128.0616 KAMLA DEVI

619989 MOHAMMAD AMJAD RAMJAN KHAN MALE OBC42915 128.0616 RAHMAT BEGUM

220155 SUNIL KUMAR KUMHAR HARAMANA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC42916 128.0616 BADHU DEVI

563841 HARI RAJ GURJAR NEHNU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42917 128.0616 MATHURA DEVI

240257 JITENDRA MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST42918 128.0616 RAJANTI DEVI

489489 ROHIT KUMAR SUMAN MODU LAL MALE OBC42919 128.0616 CHANDRA KALA BAI

513448 JITENDRA GODAWAT GANA RAM MALE SC42920 128.0616 KANYA DEVI

394143 NEERAJ MISHRA SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS42921 128.0616 NIRMALA DEVI SHARMA

239619 ABHISHEK MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA MALE ST42922 128.0616 SANTOSH MEENA

458309 ANOP SINGH SUMERRAM MALE OBC42923 128.0616 MEERA DEVI

350531 HARIOM GURJAR MUKESH GURJAR MALE MBC42924 128.0616 INDRA DEVI

404316 VIJAY SHARMA MADANLAL SHARMA MALE EWS42925 128.0616 SAMPATTI DEVI

162392 AMJAD  KHAN JUMMAN KHAN MALE OBC42926 128.0616 AMINA

349798 ROHIT SINGH JADAUN RAM SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS42927 128.0616 SAVITRI DEVI

317654 SUMIT SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS42928 128.0616 GEETA DEVI

300676 JAGDISH PRASAD RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC42929 128.0616 BHARTI DEVI

488585 HARIOM MANSINGH MALE OBC42930 128.0616 BADAM BAI

444049 VISHNU PRAKASH BUDHA RAM MALE SC42931 128.0616 CHAMPA DEVI

308870 KUSUM SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE OBC42932 128.0616 SHAKUNTLA

239748 KALU LAL SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC42933 128.0616 RAM PYARI BAI

562571 HANUMAN GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC42934 128.0616 RASAL DEVI

297940 B.S ANAMIKA ARORA BIHARI LAL FEMALE GEN42935 128.0616 SONU BALA

301229 ANNU SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC42936 128.0616 MANJU DEVI

410963 URMILA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC42937 128.0616 VIMALA DEVI

561341 BRAJESH PRAJAPATI CHOTU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC42938 128.0616 KALI DEVI

507285 RAJESH GURJAR RAM CHANDRA MALE MBC42939 128.0616 KAMLA DEVI

408612 NARPAT RAM TARA RAM MALE SC42940 128.0616 ROMI DEVI

194076 RINKU OMI SINGH MALE OBC42941 128.0616 MEENA DEVI

361636 JAYESH KAUSHIK HARI CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS42942 128.0616 VEDBATI

441202 PUKH RAJ KALLU RAM MALE OBC42943 128.0616 MOOLI DEVI

431631 JITENDRA KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC42944 128.0616 RAMILA DEVI

437122 SUNIL BHINCHAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC42945 128.0616 SEETA DEVI

295167 MOHIT KUMAR LALIT KUMAR MALE EWS42946 128.0616 RUKMANI DEVI

431593 GHANSHYAM GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC42947 128.0616 MOVANI DEVI

136652 RAHUL BHAINSLA KRISHAN KUMAR MALE MBC42948 128.0616 SUMAN DEVI
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205855 NISHA SHIV SINGH FEMALE OBC42949 128.0616 BATI

439101 SHIVAM CHENA RAM MALE EWS42950 128.0616 INDRA DEVI

308181 SUNIL KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC42951 128.0616 SUNITA DEVI

229407 PRAMA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC42952 128.0435 RAMI DEVI

341504 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC42953 128.0435 PURNI DEVI SAINI

439487 MANISH KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR MALE EWS42954 128.0435 DURGA DEVI

489414 TUSHAR SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN42955 128.0435 SUSHILA SHARMA

149394 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC42956 128.0435 OM DEVI

319455 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV MUSA RAM YADAV MALE OBC42957 128.0435 RAMESHWARI DEVI

299315 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MURARI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS42958 128.0435 LAXMI DEVI

423552 VIKASH KUMAR KURI GYARSI LAL KURI MALE OBC42959 128.0435 SIMAKORI DEVI

588367 MAHENDRA PAL SINGH MAN SINGH MALE GEN42960 128.0435 YESMOHAN KUNWAR

611442 PRAVENDRA KUMAR YADAV PHOOL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC42961 128.0435 SHARAVAN DEVI

512667 KIRAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS42962 128.0435 KANKAR KANWAR

309335 SUBHASH SINGH BADRI SINGH MALE EWS42963 128.0435 MANGEJ KANWAR

129318 AJAY KUMAR KHOKHAR MAHESH MALE OBC42964 128.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

309692 JANESH NATH MUKH RAM MALE OBC42965 128.0435 GOMATI DEVI

550221 KRISHNA VEER SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH MALE EWS42966 128.0435 PARAS KUNWAR

341657 CHHOGA RAM CHOHAN TEJU RAM CHOHAN MALE MBC42967 128.0435 NORATI DEVI

481812 KAMLESH SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC42968 128.0435 KANI DEVI

489099 JYOTI SAMARIYA TOLARAM SAMARIYA FEMALE SC42969 128.0435 LALITA

618362 MOHD RIZWAN KHAN HAKAM ALI KHAN MALE OBC42970 128.0435 LDCPKISMAT BEGAM

230950 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC42971 128.0435 INDIRA DEVI

453735 RAMSWAROOP SOHAN LAL MALE OBC42972 128.0435 MOHANI DEVI

150128 GANESH SWAMI RAMCHANDAR SWAMI MALE OBC42973 128.0435 SARALEE DEVI

547581 SADHNA BADSARA SULTAN SINGH BADSARA FEMALE OBC42974 128.0435 MOHANI DEVI

460248 SHERE KHAN SUBHAN KHAN MALE OBC42975 128.0435 BISMILAH BANO

441670 SHARVAN SANKHALA BAGA RAM MALE OBC42976 128.0435 PANI DEVI

204348 RAHUL VED SINGH MALE GEN42977 128.0435 ANAR DEVI

450349 HEMANT KUMAR HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC42978 128.0435 JAMANA DEVI

192097 RAJU GIRI KHILLA MALE OBC42979 128.0435 MEERA DEVI

337085 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS42980 128.0435 YASHODA DEVI

441313 Ramesh Kumar Bhera Ram MALE OBC42981 128.0435 MEERA DEVI

220468 MAHENDRA BHADU MADHORAM BHADU MALE OBC42982 128.0435 SULOCHANA DEVI

316478 RAJESH GURJAR SHIV PAL GURJAR MALE MBC42983 128.0435 SHARWAN DEVI

167626 YOGESH SHARMA TEK CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS42984 128.0435 BHAGWATI SHARMA

181237 YOGESH SONI GORDHAN SONI MALE OBC42985 128.0435 MADHU SONI

447225 GAJENDRA AMARA RAM MALE OBC42986 128.0435 RAMESHWARI

220624 PUKHRAJ VISHNOI SHERA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC42987 128.0435 BIDAMI

139627 RAHUL BHARGAV DINESH BHARGAV MALE OBC42988 128.0435 DIVYA BHARGAV

341907 DEVENDRA KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE SC42989 128.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

229673 HARAMANARAM JAKHAR REKHARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC42990 128.0435 PARU DEVI

434162 HARISH KUMAR JAT SIMARTHA RAM MALE OBC42991 128.0435 GEETA DEVI

254518 MONU KANWAR RAMESH SINGH FEMALE EWS42992 128.0435 ARUNA KANWAR

530709 ASHA GURJAR RAMKESH GURJAR FEMALE MBC42993 128.0435 SANTRA DEVI

462345 PRAKASH DHARMA RAM MALE OBC42994 128.0435 MAINA DEVI

547279 NARENDRA GURJAR BEGRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC42995 128.0435 MEVA DEVI

233847 DHARMA RAM MUNNI RAM MALE SC42996 128.0435 CHUKI DEVI

124749 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI CHAKKA RAM SAINI MALE OBC42997 128.0435 MALI DEVI

460118 RAM GOPAL KHURKHURIYA CHHOTU RAM KHURKHURIYA MALE OBC42998 128.0435 GEETA DEVI

212846 SALOUNI VAISHNAV SHANKAR LAL VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC42999 128.0435 MEERA VAISHNAV

146594 VISHNU SINGH BHATI BHAWANI SINGH BHATI MALE EWS43000 128.0435 RATAN KANWAR

296733 ROHIT SAMRIYA KARAN SAMRIYA MALE SC43001 128.0435 SEEMA DEVI

199738 SHWETA KUMARI KAMAL SINGH FEMALE OBC43002 128.0435 SUNEETA DEVI

486363 GULSHAN NAGAR RAM PAL NAGAR MALE OBC43003 128.0435 SANTOSH BAI

469861 RAM CHANDRA JAT DALU RAM MALE OBC43004 128.0435 PREMI DEVI

298743 AYUB KHAN MOHAMMAD VAKIL MALE OBC43005 128.0435 BISHKAI

530859 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RAJU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS43006 128.0435 GUDDI DEVI SHARMA

162659 JASVINDAR SINGH JAGDEESH SINGH MALE OBC43007 128.0435 SWARAN KAUR

272672 SARTHAK KHATOT SURESHCHANDRA KHATOT MALE GEN43008 128.0435 YESLAXMI KHATOT
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556463 SHANKAR GURJAR DUDA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC43009 128.0435 PANA DEVI

235358 BALVEER VAISHNAV SATYANARAYAN VAISHNAV MALE OBC43010 128.0435 CHANDRA KALA VAISHNAV

511730 LOKENDRA YADAV BUDHA RAM YADAV MALE OBC43011 128.0435 SHARDA DEVI

447409 RAMESH BABU RAM MALE SC43012 128.0435 DUGGI DEVI

511664 CHINU KACHHAWA INDER CHAND FEMALE OBC43013 128.0435 SUMITRA

431844 MANJEET SINGH DHEER SINGH MALE EWS43014 128.0435 VINOD KANWAR

444566 TARUN PATEL PRAKASH RAM PATEL MALE OBC43015 128.0435 HEMLATA

619021 MANISH JANGIR RAMDEWA RAM MALE OBC43016 128.0435 GOMATI DEVI

133026 RAVINDER SINGH RAWAT PUNAM SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC43017 128.0435 RATANI RAWAT

595953 MEHTA VISHAL KAILASH KAILASH MALE GEN43018 128.0435 YESLATTA

616441 RAJESH KUMAR RAWAT HARSI RAM RAWAT MALE MBC43019 128.0435 RKHI DEVI

122332 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI RAMNIWAS PRAJAPATI MALE OBC43020 128.0435 LALI DEVI

231370 VISHWADEEP SAINI RAMGOPAL MALE OBC43021 128.0435 SEETA DEVI

293525 MONIKA BEGAR NETRAM FEMALE SC43022 128.0435 RAJU DEVI

506132 RAKSHA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE SC43023 128.0435 SARITA DEVI

390359 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA SHRIKRISHAN VERMA MALE SC43024 128.0254 GULAB DEVI

199942 BHARAT LAL PATI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS43025 128.0254 RAMBETI SHARMA

411186 GEETA KUMARI CHAMPA LAL FEMALE SC43026 128.0254 HANSA DEVI

384889 SITA REWAR BABU LAL REWAR FEMALE OBC43027 128.0254 GEETA DEVI

326929 GOKUL RAM NEHRA SHYAMA RAM NEHRA MALE OBC43028 128.0254 BHAGWANI DEVI

318123 NEHA GOYAL DWARKA PRASAD FEMALE GEN43029 128.0254 MAMTA GOYAL

371372 MEENU KUMAWAT RAM KISHORE KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC43030 128.0254 SAJANA DEVI

256358 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT LALLU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC43031 128.0254 LALI DEVI

331488 JITENDRA SINGH GURJAR UMMED SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC43032 128.0254 SHANTI GURJAR

552960 MANISH KHAROL RAMJI LAL KHAROL MALE OBC43033 128.0254 SAMPATI DEVI

241728 PRIYANKA AMERIYA MOHAN LAL FEMALE SC43034 128.0254 SUSHILA DEVI

479263 LOVENISH SAMARIA BHANWAR LAL SAMARIA MALE SC43035 128.0254 SANTOSH DEVI

291613 UGAR SEN RAM PARTAP MALE OBC43036 128.0254 MEERA DEVI

488290 HEMANT YADAV DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC43037 128.0254 RUPA BAI

509190 INDRA CHOUDHARY DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC43038 128.0254 SAKHA DEVI

395906 BABLU KUMAR MEENA KRISHN MURARI MEENA MALE ST43039 128.0254 DHARMA DEVI

406899 SHARVAN KUMAR VIJAYA KUMAR MALE SC43040 128.0254 DHAU DEVI

244636 DEVENDRA SALVI MEWA LAL MALE SC43041 128.0254 KAMLA SALVI

317765 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SHAITAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST43042 128.0254 HANSA DEVI

202004 ROHIT KUMAR GAMBHIR SINGH MALE OBC43043 128.0254 KASHMIRA

620625 RAHEES KHAN RAZAK KHAN MALE OBC43044 128.0254 RAAJ BANO

376466 ABHISHEK SHARMA HARPHOOL SHARMA MALE EWS43045 128.0254 SANTOSH SHARMA

456562 DALU RAM HARJI RAM MALE SC43046 128.0254 DEU DEVI

618095 SANGRAM SINGH KUNDAN SINGH MALE EWS43047 128.0254 DHAPU KANWAR

300737 POOJA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC43048 128.0254 DROPATI

203462 ANUJ KUMAR RAJJAN SINGH MALE OBC43049 128.0254 SHASHI

547511 SONU DHAKA SURJBHAN DHAKA FEMALE OBC43050 128.0254 MOHANI DEVI

247912 SHAHAR BANU JULAHA FAKRUDDIN JULAHA FEMALE OBC43051 128.0254 BATUL BANU

196557 YASHPAL SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE MBC43052 128.0254 GULAV DEVI

455242 SUNIL MOSALPURI INDRA CHAND MALE SC43053 128.0254 BHIKI

223960 VISHNU DATT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC43054 128.0254 ANGURI DEVI

302259 AARTI VERMA TARSEM KUMAR FEMALE OBC43055 128.0254 SAROJ DEVI

577315 LOKENDRA SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA MALE OBC43056 128.0254 REKHA

438872 RAMESH CHOUDHARY BEHANA RAM MALE OBC43057 128.0254 JHEEMO DEVI

453006 ANKIT JANGU HARENDRA JANGU MALE OBC43058 128.0254 GITA DEVI

328711 POOJA OLA GANESH RAM FEMALE OBC43059 128.0254 RAMESHWARI DEVI

473409 JYOTI MEENA KAMAL KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST43060 128.0254 KANTA MEENA

284299 POOJA SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS43061 128.0254 SARSWATI DEVI

390649 MOHAMMED SHARIF MUSTAK MALE OBC43062 128.0072 RAHAMAT BANO

166885 JAY SINGH YADAV HANUMAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC43063 128.0072 BASANTI DEVI

366054 MONIKA SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN43064 128.0072 GAYATRI SHARMA

233428 GOUTAM TANWAR MOOL CHAND TANWAR MALE OBC43065 128.0072 USHA TANWAR

439345 PRAVEEN KUMAR GAYNA JAYMAL RAM GAYNA MALE OBC43066 128.0072 VIMALA DEVI GAYNA

249977 SAMEER MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN MALE OBC43067 128.0072 SABIRA BANO

286005 MANDEEP SINGH RAJENDAR SINGH MALE OBC43068 128.0072 KALVINDER KAUR
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410410 PRAVIN KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE EWS43069 128.0072 VARJU DEVI

451868 SHOBHA CHOUDHRY ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC43070 128.0072 KALA DEVI

547515 TANU SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN43071 128.0072 RAKSHA SHARMA

181035 MANISH GOSWAMI SUNDAR LAL MALE OBC43072 128.0072 JANKI BAI

560130 MANISH KUMAR MORPAL MEENA MALE ST43073 128.0072 JEEVANI DEVI MEENA

158489 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV VISHRAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC43074 128.0072 SAROJ YADAV

623403 LAXMI BHARGAVA PRADEEP KUMAR BHARGAVA FEMALE OBC43075 128.0072 MEENA

179511 JITENDRA NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC43076 128.0072 BIND RAJ BAI

390245 HARIOM SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS43077 128.0072 GEETA DEVI

225715 SATPAL THALOR NANU RAM THALOR MALE OBC43078 128.0072 BHIKHI

206616 LOKESH SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN43079 128.0072 SHYAM LATA SHARMA

603152 UMESH PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC43080 128.0072 YESPREMILA DEVI

224928 DEEPA RAM RAMCHANDR BUGALIYA MALE OBC43081 128.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

470706 PRAVEEN KUMAR BALMUKAND JI MALE SC43082 128.0072 RAJU DEVI

583466 HITESH GAVARIYA KUSHAL KUMAR GAVARIYA MALE SC43083 128.0072 GEETA GAVARIYA

326942 SATYA PRAKASH MEENA HARI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST43084 128.0072 CHHOTI DEVI

376300 PRANVENDRA JOSHI SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN43085 128.0072 GAYATRI DEVI

231931 LOKESH KUMAR RAJENDAR KUMAR INKHIYA MALE SC43086 128.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

436018 AABID HUSAIN MOHAMMAD ALI MALE OBC43087 128.0072 SAIDAN BANU

438909 MAHENDRA NAYAL SOHAN LAL MALE OBC43088 128.0072 LEELA

296163 VIKAS CHHOTU RAM MALE SC43089 128.0072 KAMLESH DEVI

529516 ANCHAL GURJAR MAHAK SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC43090 128.0072 GEETA GURAJAR

396134 DEVENDRA KUMAR JATAV DEVI LAL JATAV MALE SC43091 128.0072 VIMLA DEVI

354577 SUGREEV MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST43092 128.0072 SOMOTI DEVI

632133 SAHIL KHAN KHURSEED KHAN MALE OBC43093 128.0072 HASAN BASARI

201067 RAVI KANT SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS43094 128.0072 VIRMA DEVI

156157 PINKY RAMCHANDRA FEMALE SC43095 128.0072 KAMLA DEVI

428153 MONIKA RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC43096 128.0072 SAROJ DEVI

462283 SARITA CHOUDHARY KABU RAM FEMALE OBC43097 128.0072 BABU DEVI

198254 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA BHAGAVTEE PRASAD MALE ST43098 128.0072 SAMANTEE

528136 NARESH KUMAR POONA RAM MALE SC43099 128.0072 MONIKA DEVI

625548 MANISH SINGH JANARDAN SINGH MALE MBC43100 128.0072 VEJANTI DEVI

343006 SATYPRAKASH NANIK RAM MALE MBC43101 128.0072 RAMKALI DEVI

336206 DEEPIKA MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST43102 128.0072 SHANTI DEVI

336634 RAHUL JATAV SURESH KUMAR JATAV MALE SC43103 128.0072 LALITA

628219 VIKAS JOGEE RADHELAL JOGEE MALE OBC43104 128.0072 RAMA

417578 SAHIL KHAN ABDUL RAHIM MALE EWS43105 128.0072 SHABNAM BEGAM

485860 SATYENDRA SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS43106 128.0072 MANJU KANWAR

618693 MUKESH THOLIYA NARSA RAM THOLIYA MALE OBC43107 128.0072 MOHANI DEVI

623623 NIKITA CHOUDHARY BHAU RAM FEMALE OBC43108 128.0072 RUPA DEVI

438255 BHARAT KUMAR CHAMPA LAL MALE SC43109 128.0072 SUMITRA

507447 SARITA CHOUDHARY SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE OBC43110 128.0072 BHAGAWATI

122757 SURESH KASOTIYA HARJI RAM RAIDAS MALE SC43111 128.0072 SEETA DEVI

188185 SEEMA DEDA RAM FEMALE OBC43112 128.0072 NOJI DEVI

135078 ALOK GAHLOT TARA CHAND GAHLOT MALE OBC43113 128.0072 SUGANA DEVI

143301 DEVANG JOSHI RAJNEESH KUMAR MALE GEN43114 128.0072 NIRMALA SHARMA

183518 NITIKA NAGAR INDRA RAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC43115 128.0072 MANBHAR NAGAR

437317 HARISH VISHNOI BHURA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC43116 128.0072 SAJANI DEVI

620872 SANDEEP KUMAWAT ASHOK KUMAWAT MALE OBC43117 128.0072 MANJU DEVI

237468 KAVITA PARJAPAT LAXMAN PARJAPAT FEMALE OBC43118 128.0072 NANDU BAI

484347 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA DEV LAL MEENA MALE ST43119 128.0072 KANTA DEVI

457636 DINESH CHOUDHARY KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC43120 128.0072 IMLI DEVI

439130 SUNIL DEORA DHARMA RAM MALE OBC43121 128.0072 KAMALA DEVI

528238 DIVYASHREE GOSWAMI RAKESH PURI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC43122 128.0072 KUSUM GOSWAMI

194978 GAURAV SINGH BEERI SINGH MALE OBC43123 128.0072 GUDDI

142764 DHARMA RAM DAYAL RAM DUDI MALE OBC43124 128.0072 NANDU DEVI

365225 ANKIT MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST43125 128.0072 NEELAM DEVI MEENA

438017 RAWAL RAM THORY HIMMATA RAM MALE OBC43126 128.0072 KHAMMA DEVI

285842 LAVISH KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC43127 128.0072 INDU BALA

503134 SHAKUNTALA SWAMI MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC43128 128.0072 SANTOSH DEVI
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159885 DOULAT SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC43129 127.9891 RANIJI

396133 MUKESH CHAND BAIRWA GYARSILAL BAIRWA MALE SC43130 127.9891 PREM DEVI

343467 SURESH KASOTIYA MANGI LAL KASOTIYA MALE SC43131 127.9891 BIRDI DEVI

137236 HARENDRA SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS43132 127.9891 VIMLA KANWAR

330447 NARENDRA SINGH RANJIT SINGH MALE EWS43133 127.9891 SUNITA KANWAR

626314 RAM NIWAS SAINI NATTHI RAM SAINI MALE OBC43134 127.9891 PREM

324294 DILEEP MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST43135 127.9891 BHARAT BAI MEENA

285010 SURENDRA KUMAR RAM KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC43136 127.9891 BANSHIA DEVI

139661 SHANKAR LAL YADAV SHRI RAM YADAV MALE OBC43137 127.9891 INDIRA DEVI

164109 NEERAJ JADON MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS43138 127.9891 BABLI DEVI

148140 UPENDRA SINGH AJMAL SINGH MALE EWS43139 127.9891 NANDU KANWAR

444428 SUSHEEL CHENA RAM MALE OBC43140 127.9891 GANU DEVI

239985 VINOD GOCHAR SHYOJI LAL MALE MBC43141 127.9891 BARJI BAI

463223 MOOLA RAM MAGHA RAM MALE OBC43142 127.9891 SEETA DEVI

464682 RAMA RAM CHUNA RAM MALE OBC43143 127.9891 HEERON DEVI

347889 BABU LAL SHARMA RAM KISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS43144 127.9891 SAROJ DEVI SHARMA

470602 TULSI SHESHA RAM FEMALE OBC43145 127.9891 JEEYA DEVI

421938 PRADEEP KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC43146 127.9891 GULAB DEVI

348367 RAY SINGH GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC43147 127.9891 SANTRA DEVI

147383 PRADEEP SINGH CHARAN AMAR SINGH MALE OBC43148 127.9891 ROOP KANWAR

375050 YASHPAL SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43149 127.9891 KAMLA DEVI SHARMA

619808 NEMI CHAND GOUSAIWAL BIRDA RAM MALE SC43150 127.9891 BIDAMI DEVI

154448 MALKHAN MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST43151 127.9891 KAUSHALYA DEVI

237714 ARJUN KUMAR MEENA PAPPULAL MEENA MALE ST43152 127.9891 DWARIKA BAI

423448 SEEMA SHARMA SUNDAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS43153 127.9891 SULOCHANA SHARMA

287175 SUSHIL KUMAR JAGADISH MALE SC43154 127.9891 TULCHHI DEVI

509979 LALIT SOU NATHU RAM SOU MALE OBC43155 127.9891 RAMESHWARI DEVI

304096 SUDHIR SAHARAN RAJENDER SAHARAN MALE OBC43156 127.9891 SUMITRA SAHARAN

261608 RINKU MEENA MATHURA LAL MEENA MALE ST43157 127.9891 KAILASHI DEVI

182908 PANKAJ NAGAR DEVKARAN NAGAR MALE OBC43158 127.9891 SHANTI BAI

392516 HARIOM JANGIR RAJU JANGIR MALE OBC43159 127.9891 SUMITRA DEVI

373556 AMIT KUMAR YOGI SHANKAR DAYAL YOGI MALE OBC43160 127.9891 BIRAJI DEVI

177912 SHIVRAJ MALAV BRIJ MOHAN MALAV MALE OBC43161 127.9891 RAMJANKY MALAV

203190 SANDEEP SINGH RANDHIR SINGH MALE OBC43162 127.9891 BHAGWATI DEVI

626148 OMPRAKASH SURESH CHAND MALE OBC43163 127.9891 GEETA DEVI

526305 RAKESH BAGORA PRAKASH CHANDRA BAGORA MALE EWS43164 127.9891 KAILASHI DEVI

625863 Pooran Singh Sonpal MALE MBC43165 127.9891 RAJVATI

128793 KAVITA KANHEYA LAL BHAGTANI FEMALE GEN43166 127.9891 RADHA

250789 ASHOK KUMAR BHARGAV ASHA RAM BHARGAV MALE OBC43167 127.9891 SAROJ DEVI

229925 ROHIT MISHRA JAGDISH CHANDRA MISHRA MALE EWS43168 127.9891 SANTOSH MISHRA

195335 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC43169 127.9891 BRAIJESH

210343 DEV NARAYAN KHATIK RATAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC43170 127.9891 MANJU DEVI

500708 JEETRAJ JAT SHIV DAYAL JAT MALE OBC43171 127.9891 INDRA DEVI

283391 SANDEEP SINGH KASHMIR CHAND MALE OBC43172 127.9891 RAJ RANI

423370 NITTAM KUMARI RAM NIWAS ACHARYA FEMALE OBC43173 127.9891  DIVSAMPATI DEVI

558440 MUKESH CHOUDHARY NAND KISHORE CHOUDHARY MALE OBC43174 127.9891 RASAL DEVI

128649 SUNIL KUMAR JHAJHRA NEMICHAND MALE OBC43175 127.9891 SANTRA DEVI

511855 CHUTRA RAM NARU RAM MALE OBC43176 127.9891 DHAYLI DEVI

134681 CHANDRA PRAKASH CHANDEL BIRAM DEV CHANDEL MALE SC43177 127.9891 KANTA DEVI

291875 DHARMPAL SHISHRAM MALE OBC43178 127.9891 BIJJU DEVI

331938 SAVITA BUTOLIA MOTI LAL BUTOLIA FEMALE SC43179 127.9891 KAMALA DEVI

332083 HARSHIT SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN43180 127.9891 CHANDA DEVI

437496 JITENDRA SINGH INDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN43181 127.9891 SHARDA DEVI

302029 PRAMOD KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC43182 127.9891 INDRAWATI

628743 ABHISHEK DAGUR THAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC43183 127.9891 SEEMA DEVI

447856 MUKESH MEGHWAL BABULAL MEGHWAL MALE SC43184 127.9891 SURJI DEVI

607530 RAHUL SAINI BUDHA RAM MALE OBC43185 127.9891 RAJU DEVI

313484 HRITHIK SINGH RATHORE DHARAM VEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN43186 127.9891 MANJU RATHORE

342274 ASHOK SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC43187 127.9891 MEENA VERMA

121027 SURESH KUMAR BEHARA GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC43188 127.9891 KAMLA DEVI
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467857 TULACHHA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC43189 127.9891 DHANI DEVI

613509 NAGAMA SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC43190 127.9891 KRISHNA SAINI

162969 LALIT KUMAR VERMA HARDYAL MALE SC43191 127.9891 SUSHEELA DEVI

223160 BHAGEERATH MANJHU PARMA RAM MALE OBC43192 127.9891 PARWATI DEVI

517132 SURENDRA SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS43193 127.9891 DARIYAV KANWAR

177968 NISHA MALAV CHHITAR LAL MALAV FEMALE OBC43194 127.9891 JAGANNATHI BAI

452593 RAKESH CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC43195 127.9891 MAGI DEVI

456531 KAILASH ARUN KUMAR MALE OBC43196 127.9891 CHAINEE DEVI

567127 RAVISHANKAR SINGH YADAV LAXMAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC43197 127.9891 LALESHRA DEVI

134173 DEENDAYAL MOOLA RAM MALE SC43198 127.9891 SAROJ DEVI

188911 SUSHILA NAVALA RAM FEMALE OBC43199 127.9891 SHANTI DEVI

294915 MADHUSUDAN PAREEK RAJKUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS43200 127.9891 SITA DEVI

149223 HEMENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS43201 127.9891 BHANWAR KANWAR

190285 BHAVNA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR FEMALE EWS43202 127.9891 RAJESHWARI DEVI

622500 ROHIT SAINI GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC43203 127.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

158699 SUBE SINGH SATYAVEER MALE OBC43204 127.9891 ROSHANI DEVI

129218 SUNITA BHADU HANUMAN BHADU FEMALE OBC43205 127.9891 SHRAWANI DEVI

359757 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC43206 127.9891 KANTA DEVI

233190 KALU SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS43207 127.9891 SHARU KANWAR

388812 MUKESH KUMAR SUBLANIA RADHE SHYAM SUBLANIA MALE SC43208 127.9710 MUNI DEVI

492322 VIJENDRA LODWAL PRASADI LAL MALE SC43209 127.9710 KAMLA LODWAL

496628 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE EWS43210 127.9710 MADHU

284518 DEVENDER KUMAR KARWASRA BALWANT RAM KARWASRA MALE OBC43211 127.9710 SHANTI DEVI

566518 VIKAS SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS43212 127.9710 SUMITRA SHARMA

285849 VINOD KUMAR SHANKER LAL MALE OBC43213 127.9710 GUDDI DEVI

478989 MUKESH SAINI JAGDISH PRSAD MALE OBC43214 127.9710 DHAPU DEVI

517926 JAGDISH KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MALE SC43215 127.9710 TEEJO DEVI

626863 RAHUL SINGHAL SURESH CHAND SINGHAL MALE EWS43216 127.9710 ANITA SINGHAL

487232 RADHEY SHYAM KUMHAR KANHAIYA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC43217 127.9710 CHHOTA DEVI

154333 MANOJ KUMAR ROHILLA HARI SINGH ROHILLA MALE OBC43218 127.9710 KRIPA DEVI

178124 SURESH KUMAR DURGA LAL MALE OBC43219 127.9710 LALITA BAI

321943 RUCHIKA KUNDAN LAL FEMALE GEN43220 127.9710 KRISHNA DEVI

209548 SHIV LAL DHAKAR MANGI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC43221 127.9710 GITA DEVI

199366 UPENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC43222 127.9710 HARVIRI

405170 VIKAS SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS43223 127.9710 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

556368 YOG RAJ VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC43224 127.9710 KAILASHI DEVI

169470 SURAJ SHYAM LAL MALE SC43225 127.9710 DULARI

308651 ROHTASH INDERSINGH MALE OBC43226 127.9710 GUDDI DEVI

533155 PANKAJ SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC43227 127.9710 VIMLA DEVI

555292 BRAJESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC43228 127.9710 RATNI DEVI

630927 POONAM YADAV MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC43229 127.9710 CHAMPA DEVI

461640 VISHNA RAM BHARLA RAM NARAYAN BHARLA MALE OBC43230 127.9710 BABY DEVI

273599 LALIT PATIDAR NATHU PATIDAR MALE OBC43231 127.9710 YESKACHARI

586594 DHEERENDRA SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH MALE GEN43232 127.9710 SHAYAMVATI DEVI

371548 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST43233 127.9710 KAILASI MEENA

123998 RINKU SONI RAMLAL SONI FEMALE OBC43234 127.9710 SHANTI DEVI

476944 VIJAY KUMAR KALU LAL MALE SC43235 127.9710 KANCHAN BAI

164932 SATISH CHAND RAM CHARAN MALE ST43236 127.9710 DHAKELI DEVI

498238 SUBODH NAGAR RAMDAYAL MALE OBC43237 127.9710 PRAMILA NAGAR

621226 DAMODAR PRASAD JANGIR MADAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC43238 127.9710 PATASI DEVI

233502 PREM SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS43239 127.9710 SANTOSH KANWAR

282408 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR JAGDISH PRASAD JAKHAR MALE OBC43240 127.9710 KRISHNA DEVI

345638 PURUSOTAM SHARMA RAM JI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS43241 127.9710 SUMAN DEVI

442264 MUKESH KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE OBC43242 127.9710 SUSHEELA DEVI

613248 RAJPAL YADAV PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC43243 127.9710 LALEE DEVI

587044 TILAK RAJ SINGH DABI PRATAP SINGH DABI MALE GEN43244 127.9710 YESRAJESHVARI DABI

228186 PAWAN DHAKA RAMCHANDRA DHAKA MALE OBC43245 127.9710 MOHINI DEVI

129271 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT ANANDI LAL MALE OBC43246 127.9710 PARVATI DEVI

438295 DINESH KUMAR VISHNOI PURKHA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC43247 127.9710 KESHEE DEVI

576377 MAYUR JOSHI RAMESHWAR JOSHI MALE GEN43248 127.9710 YESPUSHPA DEVI
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562317 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR STAY NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC43249 127.9710 KAMLA DEVI

134677 SUBHASH REGAR POKHAR MAL REGAR MALE SC43250 127.9710 CHHOTI DEVI

386421 DEEPESH KUMAR MEENA HARISINGH MALE ST43251 127.9710 MEENA DEVI

210720 KISHAN LAL JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC43252 127.9710 SUNDAR DEVI

193706 RISHIPAL SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC43253 127.9710 KAMLA

177803 DINESH NAGAR RAM RATAN NAGAR MALE OBC43254 127.9710 SAVITRI BAI NAGAR

426434 DIPESH KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC43255 127.9710 NIRMLA DEVI

610739 PINKI SAINI LAXMAN PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC43256 127.9710 CHIDIYA DEVI

347348 BABU LAL JAT NANU RAM JAT MALE OBC43257 127.9710 LACHCHI DEVI

556992 KHUSHBU KUMARI SATYANARAYAN DHAKAR FEMALE OBC43258 127.9710 KAUSHALYA DEVI

561324 ROHIT RAJ MAHAWAR NANAG RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC43259 127.9710 BEENA DEVI

393728 ABHINAV MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA MALE ST43260 127.9710 KAMLESHI DEVI

320698 SUNIL SWAMI PARMANAND SWAMI MALE OBC43261 127.9710 SUNITA DEVI

615352 MAMTA YADAV LALCHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC43262 127.9710 RESHMI YADAV

302546 MONIKA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC43263 127.9710 SHAKUNTLA

403208 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA HARPOOL MEENA MALE ST43264 127.9710 MANGI DEVI

125565 KALURAM JAT RANJEET JAT MALE OBC43265 127.9710 LALI DEVI

477419 VISHAL RAYAKA BABULAL RAYAKA MALE MBC43266 127.9710 SAMODARA

218163 BHERU LAL JAT MAGNI RAM JAT MALE OBC43267 127.9710 SHANKARI DEVI

161405 MUSKAAN SHARMA BHAGWAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS43268 127.9710 ANJNA SARASWAT

249998 BHAGIRATH SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE EWS43269 127.9710 GUMAN KANWAR

577328 PRIYARAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN43270 127.9710 YESBEENA KUNWAR

129213 SARVESHWAR JANGID GOPAL LAL JANGID MALE OBC43271 127.9710 MANJU DEVI

567299 SANJAY DANGI KAILASH CHAND PATEL MALE OBC43272 127.9710 YESSUSHILA DANGI

521133 ANJALI RAO DASUNDI CHANDRABHAN SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC43273 127.9710 YESPREM KUNWAR RAO

160595 TOUFEEK KHAN SABBIR KHAN MALE OBC43274 127.9710 KULSAM

415774 RAM LAKHAN LODHA RATTI RAM LODHA MALE OBC43275 127.9710 RAMKANWARI LODHA

379939 KAVITA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA FEMALE EWS43276 127.9710 ANITA DEVI

312411 NARESH CHOUHAN PREM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE MBC43277 127.9710 KAMALA DEVI

507882 SAHISTA BANO KAYAM KHAN FEMALE OBC43278 127.9710 MADINA BANO

534003 RANGLAL GURJAR GANGARAM GURJAR MALE MBC43279 127.9710 GEETA DEVI

244104 MANVENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT DEVI SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS43280 127.9710 VIJAYA KUNWAR

204816 NAVDEEP SINGH RAJKUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC43281 127.9710 MAYA DEVI

616189 RAKESH GURJAR BUDDHARAM MALE MBC43282 127.9710 BHAVARI DEVI

245675 MOHIT AHIR NANA LAL AHIR MALE OBC43283 127.9710 KANKU DEVI

121828 RAVI PRAKASH GURJAR HARLAL GURJAR MALE MBC43284 127.9710 SHAYRI DEVI

187921 DINESH SARAN HEERA RAM MALE OBC43285 127.9710 AMEDI DEVI

359977 VINIT YADAV GOPI RAM YADAV MALE OBC43286 127.9710 SAVITRI DEVI YADAV

617990 MANISH GHITALA BHANWARA RAM GHITALA MALE OBC43287 127.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

203099 ABHISHEK NANDRAM MALE OBC43288 127.9710 KAMLESH

239694 KOSHAL SAINI LAXMIKANT SAINI MALE OBC43289 127.9710 SANTOSH SAINI

438234 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MOTI RAM MALE OBC43290 127.9710 GOMTI DEVI

457657 MANISHA MOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC43291 127.9710 GEETA DEVI

314235 KULDEEP SAINI LAXMAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC43292 127.9710 TEEJA DEVI

210420 LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA SHANAKRLAL MALE GEN43293 127.9529 GEETA DEVI

625411 JAIRAM SINGH SURAJMAL MALE GEN43294 127.9529 RAMVATI

235943 GORISHANKAR MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST43295 127.9529 NATI BAI MEENA

405673 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV NAND KISHORE YADAV MALE OBC43296 127.9529 CHIRME DEVI

171386 RINKESH KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST43297 127.9529 MAAN BAI

253603 MINTU KUMAR LADU RAM MALE OBC43298 127.9529 KAMALA DEVI

302138 AJAY SINGH DEVI LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC43299 127.9529 SARSWATI DEVI

203198 BHUVNESH SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS43300 127.9529 KUSUM SHARMA

608446 SUMITRA TOGAS BABU LAL FEMALE OBC43301 127.9529 SUPYAR DEVI

324309 MOHAN LAL JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC43302 127.9529 LACHCHHI DEVI

540907 MANISHA NAND LAL FEMALE OBC43303 127.9529 TULSI DEVI

461120 INSAF ALI SHOKAT ALI MALE OBC43304 127.9529 HASEENA BANO

122884 GHANSHYAM YADAV SHIVNARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC43305 127.9529 VIDYA DEVI

284473 GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT SUKHARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC43306 127.9529 DHAPU DEVI

312609 PRAHLAD SAHAY JAKHAR ARJUN LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC43307 127.9529 TEEJA DEVI

445252 RAKESH BHIKA RAM MALE OBC43308 127.9529 SUGNA
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548625 SUMAN KARIR SITA RAM KARIR FEMALE OBC43309 127.9529 NANCHI DEVI

620510 SANJU JAWARA RAM FEMALE OBC43310 127.9529 CHOTI DEVI

132350 SONIYA KHINCHI GANPAT LAL KHINCHI FEMALE SC43311 127.9529  DIVMANBHAR DEVI

380278 AADIL RANGREJ JAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC43312 127.9529 NOORJAHAN

200623 POOJA KUMARI JAT SOHAN SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC43313 127.9529 SHYAM VATI

612421 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV NANDRAM MALE OBC43314 127.9529 KAMLA DEVI

403243 GUDDI SWAMI KAILASH CHAND SWAMI FEMALE OBC43315 127.9529 SUSHILA DEVI

235292 NAVED ANSARI ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC43316 127.9529 SHABIRA BANO

417638 BANWARI RAMKISHAN MALE OBC43317 127.9529 CHHAMLI BAI

417745 JAGDISH RAIDAS BADRILAL MALE SC43318 127.9529 NARAYANI BAI

551250 PUSHPRAJ SINGH SHAITAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN43319 127.9529 SAGAR KANWAR

347312 ANITA YADAV KAILASH YADAV FEMALE OBC43320 127.9529 GULAB DEVI

604101 INDRAJEET PATEL JAGDISH PATEL MALE OBC43321 127.9529 YESKODARI PATEL

368188 GIRRAJ MAHAWAR TARACHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC43322 127.9529 NORTI DEVI

570539 SAHIL KUMAWAT SURYA PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC43323 127.9529 SEETA KUMAWAT

572217 MIHIR MEHTA BHIM RAJ MEHTA MALE GEN43324 127.9529 YESGEETA MEHTA

442384 RAVINDRA BHANWARIYA RAMPAL BHANWARIYA MALE OBC43325 127.9529 RADHA DEVI

252869 SHILPA SAINI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC43326 127.9529 KIRAN DEVI

584154 PIYUSH YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE SC43327 127.9529 YESMANJULA YADAV

617426 SUMAN NAVAL ANADA RAM FEMALE SC43328 127.9529 GEETA DEVI

437095 PARMESHWARI OMA RAM FEMALE OBC43329 127.9529 KHETI DEVI

580203 SANDEEP SOLANKI RAJENDRA SOLANKI MALE GEN43330 127.9529 YESRAMILA DEVI

450302 ARVIND BISHNOI MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC43331 127.9529 MANOHARI DEVI

128661 KIRTIKA RATHORE BALVEER SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS43332 127.9529 BIMLESH KANWAR

292474 KAPIL KUMAR SIHAG AMAR SINGH SIHAG MALE OBC43333 127.9348 EXMINDRA WATI

339389 SHIV RAJ YADAV CHHOTU RAM YADAV MALE OBC43334 127.9348 RUKMNI DEVI YADAV

211118 KUNJAN VAISHNAV PARMESHWAR DAS VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC43335 127.9348  DIVSEEMA DEVI

444693 HEERALAL PANWAR RAMAN LAL MALE SC43336 127.9348 ANACHI DEVI

465299 RAM KISHORE GOPA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC43337 127.9348 EXMPREMLATA

504271 RANVEER SHARMA GOVIND LAL MALE EWS43338 127.9348 KANCHAN DEVI

493568 LAXMAN SINGH RAJPUT RAM SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS43339 127.9348 SHAKUNTLA KANWAR

357632 CHANDRA BHAN SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC43340 127.9348 SAJANADEVI

212067 RAJU BHEEL MANOHAR LAL BHEEL MALE ST43341 127.9348 RAMU DEVI

211883 JEEVAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT PAPPU SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS43342 127.9348 MANOHAR KANWAR

239478 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA CHAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST43343 127.9348 GEETA BAI

303202 RAJWANTI JAILAL SIHAG FEMALE OBC43344 127.9348 MAYA DEVI

348648 SIYARAM GURJAR RAMESH CHANDRA MALE MBC43345 127.9348 RUKHMANI DEVI

630887 ANIL KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC43346 127.9348 SAVITA DEVI

223256 MANOJ PARJAPAT JETHARAM PARJAPAT MALE OBC43347 127.9348 RUKAMA DEVI

233489 SHABNAM BHATI CHIRAGUDEEN BHATI FEMALE OBC43348 127.9348 SHAMSAD BEGAM

496918 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43349 127.9348 MANORAMA SHARMA

553685 NILESH NAMA RAMESH CHAND NAMA MALE OBC43350 127.9348 GEETA DEVI

325017 HANS RAJ GURJAR RAM DHAN GURJAR MALE MBC43351 127.9348 REWRI DEVI

155434 SHAHNAJ BANO KHURSHED KHAN FEMALE OBC43352 127.9348 RESHMI BEGAM

178472 JAIPRAKASH MALAV LAXMI CHAND MALAV MALE OBC43353 127.9348 SHYAM LATA BAI

237270 RAJU LAL KAHAR MAHAVEER KAHAR MALE OBC43354 127.9348 SANTRA BAI KAHAR

143000 MANISH KUMAR MAMCHAND MALE OBC43355 127.9348 MANOHARI DEVI

444460 PRIYANKA PARIHAR MOOL CHAND PARIHAR FEMALE OBC43356 127.9348 SANTOSH

206166 CHHAIL BIHARI SHARMA ROOPRAM SHARMA MALE EWS43357 127.9348 RADHA SHARMA

302435 BHOOMANYU GODARA PAT RAM GODARA MALE OBC43358 127.9348 KAMLESH GODARA

384807 SHESH NARAYAN SAINI RAM KESHOR SAINI MALE OBC43359 127.9348 LAXMI DEVI

156850 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC43360 127.9348 KANTA

491392 SHYAM BIHARI GURJAR DURGA SHANKAR GURJAR MALE MBC43361 127.9348 YASHODA BAI

475623 AKASH VERMA NARESH KUMAR MALE SC43362 127.9348 MAYA DEVI

289056 DHARMVEER MAHAVEER MALE SC43363 127.9348 KAMLESH

287785 HARVINDER SINGH NAZAR SINGH MALE OBC43364 127.9348 KUKI

345834 SHIVRAM MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST43365 127.9348 LAJJAVATI

145323 MUKESH GODARA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC43366 127.9348 SHANTI DEVI

268297 AMAN PATSARIYA SHRINIWAS PATSARIYA MALE EWS43367 127.9348 SUMAN PATSARIYA

203960 PRACHI GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC43368 127.9348 RADHA RANI

Page 723

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

410340 AMARA RAM CHOUDHARY SONA RAM MALE OBC43369 127.9348 LAXMI DEVI

407785 KAPIL SINGH KHET SINGH MALE OBC43370 127.9348 LATA KANWAR

464767 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH PRAKASH SINGH MALE OBC43371 127.9348 SHARADA KANWAR

450417 RAM BHATI NARENDRA BHATI MALE OBC43372 127.9348 USHA BHATI

329696 KRISHAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT BUDDA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC43373 127.9348 BHAGOTI DEVI

284562 SUNITA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC43374 127.9348 KALAWATI

309977 KAJAL RAKSHYIA VINOD KUMAR RAKSHYIA FEMALE OBC43375 127.9348 SANTOSH DEVI

242313 AJAYPAL SINGH CHOUHAN BHARAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS43376 127.9348 SUGAN KANWAR

311914 ALKA JOTRAM FEMALE OBC43377 127.9348 RAJESH DEVI

353702 SACHIN CHOYAL NARESH KUMAR SUMAN MALE OBC43378 127.9348 REKHA

624793 SACHIN MATHURIYA DEEP CHAND MALE SC43379 127.9348 SEETAL DEVI

434141 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE HANWANT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN43380 127.9348 SAROJ KANWAR

268059 HIMANSHI MAHAUR MANPAL MAHAUR FEMALE SC43381 127.9348 LAXMI MAHAUR

406438 MUKHTIYAR KHAN GANI KHAN MALE OBC43382 127.9348 UMAT KHTOON

254580 PANKAJ KUMAR SWAMI KANHAIYALAL SWAMI MALE OBC43383 127.9348 VIMLA DEVI

337423 VIJAY GARHWAL JUGAL KISHOR GARHWAL MALE OBC43384 127.9348 MISHRI DEVI

220358 IMRAN JAPAN MALE OBC43385 127.9348 ROSHANI BANO

495963 SURENDRA NAGAR JUGRAJ SINGH NAGAR MALE OBC43386 127.9348 GAYATRI BAI

392411 SANJANA BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC43387 127.9348 GEETA DEVI

512163 SURESH KUMAWAT PRATAP RAM MALE OBC43388 127.9348 PARMA DEVI

552993 KHUSHIRAM JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC43389 127.9348 KANTA DEVI

133807 RAHUL SINGH RATHORE VEDRAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS43390 127.9348 SANJU KANWAR

158014 ANJNA GURJAR BALVEER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC43391 127.9348 RAJVATI DEVI

496627 CHANDAN MEENA RAMSWARUP MEENA MALE ST43392 127.9348 MITHLESH BAI

365198 RAJESH JAT MANGI LAL JAT MALE OBC43393 127.9348 MATTHA DEVI

467182 URMILA SAMNDER RAM FEMALE OBC43394 127.9348 MULI DEVI

259219 RAJ KUMAR MEENA PAPPU RAM MEENA MALE ST43395 127.9348 MITHLESH

438250 NIRMALA SHAMBHUDAN VITHU FEMALE OBC43396 127.9348 KAMLA VITHU

181275 DEEPAK AHEER DANMAL AHEER MALE OBC43397 127.9348 SEEMA BAI

201866 MANOJ KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC43398 127.9348 MITHLESH DEVI

628752 BHANUPRATAP GOPAL SINGH MALE MBC43399 127.9348 OMVATI

567604 UJJAVAL SHARMA SHASHIKANT SHARMA MALE GEN43400 127.9348 YESMAMTA SHARMA

422261 MANISH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MALE OBC43401 127.9348 SARITA DEVI

599629 ARPIT GARASIYA GULAB SINGH MALE ST43402 127.9348 YESKAMLA

338581 RAJNI KUMARI LATA SURESH KUMAR LATA FEMALE EWS43403 127.9167 PUSHPA DEVI LATA

215726 SHYAM LAL DHAKAR GOPAL LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC43404 127.9167 LAD DEVI DHAKAR

199516 HUKAM SINGH SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC43405 127.9167 RAMPATI DEVI

278622 HEMANT PATEL DEVI LAL PATEL MALE OBC43406 127.9167 YESKANTA DEVI

171275 NARPAL SINGH RAM AVTAR SINGH MALE EWS43407 127.9167 CHAND KANWAR

216621 OM PRAKASH TIWARI GANESH LAL TIWARI MALE EWS43408 127.9167 KAMLA DEVI

554899 DHANRAJ NAGAR RAM LAL NAGAR MALE OBC43409 127.9167 GOPI NAGAR

331479 DINESH CHAND SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43410 127.9167 RAJO DEVI

265167 OM PRAKASH SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC43411 127.9167 TIJO DEVI

624143 ARUN KUMAR ROOP KISHOR MALE OBC43412 127.9167 RADHA DEVI

331664 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL SATYANARAYAN AGRAWAL MALE EWS43413 127.9167 MEERA DEVI

260748 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC43414 127.9167 RUKAMANI DEVI GURJAR

612512 SARJEET YADAV MAHINDRA KUMAR MALE OBC43415 127.9167 ANITA YADAV

385888 SUBHASH YADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV MALE OBC43416 127.9167 NIMBU DEVI

433899 MISHRI LAL OGARA RAM MALE SC43417 127.9167 KAKKU

314071 LOKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT BHORI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC43418 127.9167 SANJAY DEVI

401969 RAJKUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA MALE ST43419 127.9167 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

317417 BHARTI SAIN BABU LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC43420 127.9167 SHAKUNTALA SAIN

352712 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC43421 127.9167 KANI DEVI

503289 SURESH BHAKAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC43422 127.9167 SHARDA DEVI

552293 TARUN MALI BHANWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC43423 127.9167 SPKANKU DEVI

418055 AJAY KUMAR PARMANAND MALE OBC43424 127.9167 BADAM BAI

366343 ANITA SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS43425 127.9167 KUSUM DEVI SHARMA

418553 ROOPA RAGHUVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC43426 127.9167 KAMLESH DEVI

421909 OM PRAKASH BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC43427 127.9167 PREM DEVI

187619 BHANWARI VALA RAM FEMALE OBC43428 127.9167 CHUNI DEVI
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242054 MOHAMMED ANWAR BISAYATI MOIENUDDIN BISAYATI MALE OBC43429 127.9167 RUKSANA BEGAM

234938 RONAK RATHOR MAHAVEER  RATHOR MALE OBC43430 127.9167 USHA BAI

304448 SONU GODARA SATPAL GODARA MALE OBC43431 127.9167 SHAKUNTALA

413990 SOURABH SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS43432 127.9167 KRISHNA KUNWAR

387361 RAVI KUMAR SAINI SHYAM SUNDER SAINI MALE OBC43433 127.9167 MEERA DEVI

325866 GAURAV MEENA SHREELAL MEENA MALE ST43434 127.9167 UGANTI DEVI

337621 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM NATH MEENA MALE ST43435 127.9167 NATHI DEVI

528879 DINKER GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL DHAIBHAI MALE MBC43436 127.9167 KAMALA DEVI

621960 KAILASH MEGHWAL SAYAR RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC43437 127.9167 SOHNI DEVI

181192 DEEPAK NAGAR MURARI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC43438 127.9167 DROPATI BAI

212867 NARENDRA NATH YOGI BHOLE NATH YOGI MALE OBC43439 127.9167 SHANTI DEVI

514090 KULDEEP BARUPAL KRISHNA KUMAR  BARUPAL MALE SC43440 127.9167 SAMPAT DEVI

495965 MURLI VERMA GIRRAJ PRASAD VERMA MALE SC43441 127.9167 KANTA DEVI

252577 REENA KANWAR NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS43442 127.9167 SAROJ

171406 VISHNU PRAJAPAT SUKH RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC43443 127.9167 SHYAMA DEVI

379803 MEENAKSHI BRAHAMBHATT OMPRAKASH BRAHMBHATT FEMALE OBC43444 127.9167 SANTOSH DEVI

121701 MEGHANSHI SHRIVASTAVA MUKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA FEMALE GEN43445 127.9167 KANCHAN SHRIVASTAVA

480146 MOHD SHOYAB AKHTAR SIRAJ MOHD MALE OBC43446 127.9167 GULSHAN BANO

362672 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS43447 127.9167 MANJU DEVI

292846 SHANKAR LAL DHAKA KHINYA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC43448 127.9167 MALI DEVI

210988 ABHISHEK KUMAR TANK OM PRAKASH TANK MALE OBC43449 127.9167 LALITA DEVI

491230 MANISH ARYA MOHAN LAL ARYA MALE SC43450 127.9167 LALITA BAI

632409 SHIV RAJ SHIV DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC43451 127.9167 SUMAN DEVI

435849 DEEPAK CHOUHAN SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC43452 127.9167 SUNDER DEVI

282452 PRIYANKA JITENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC43453 127.9167 RANI DEVI

128863 RAJVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS43454 127.9167 NANDU KANWAR

202982 ASPAK MAJEED MALE OBC43455 127.9167 AKTARI

159961 BABITA BAI MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA FEMALE ST43456 127.9167 SUNITA DEVI

328099 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI DEEP CHAND SAINI MALE OBC43457 127.9167 KAMLI DEVI

468673 DIPENDRA KUMAR VISHNOI SURENDRA KUMAR VISHNOI MALE OBC43458 127.9167 BHANWARI DEVI

452531 KAMLESH DHATARWAL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC43459 127.9167 BEERA

139408 ANKIT KUMAR KUMAWAT SHRAWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC43460 127.9167 SEEMA DEVI

160622 VANDANA GUPTA SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS43461 127.8986 BIMLA GUPTA

465510 DAMA RAM LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC43462 127.8986 EXMKASUMBI DEVI

486078 Sandeep Kumar Shivhare Brijmohan Shivhare MALE OBC43463 127.8986 SUNEETA SHIVHARE

403829 BHOOPENDAR KUMAR GOYAL HANUMAN SAHAY GOYAL MALE EWS43464 127.8986 PUSHPA BAI

365300 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE OBC43465 127.8986 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

173042 JAGDISH SINGH RAM CHARAN JAT MALE OBC43466 127.8986 KESHANTA

207405 VEERENDRA KUMAR BAINI RAM MALE EWS43467 127.8986 URMILA DEVI

391418 SURENDRA KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC43468 127.8986 MEERA DEVI

161882 MRINALINI JADOUN RADHESHYAM JADOUN FEMALE GEN43469 127.8986 PREM KUMARI PARMAR

208629 ASHISH KUMAR KHATIK PREM CHAND KHATIK MALE SC43470 127.8986 BASANTI DEVI KHATIK

349899 HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR RAM DHAN GURJAR MALE MBC43471 127.8986 MOTI DEVI

445776 RAMCHANDRA BHALLARAM SONGARA MALE SC43472 127.8986 LUNA  DEVI

203614 BABITA SHARMA SHIVDUTT SHARMA FEMALE EWS43473 127.8986 KUSUM LATA

356552 RAJENDRA MEGHAWAL LAXMAN MEGHAWAL MALE SC43474 127.8986 MUNNI DEVI

483804 DEEPAK MEGHWAL RAM PAL MALE SC43475 127.8986 RAMKANWARI BAI

219477 HANUMAN RAM MUKHRAM SIHAG MALE OBC43476 127.8986 BHANWARI DEVI

303703 PRIYANKA BISHNOI DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC43477 127.8986 SAKUNTALA DEVI

451417 USHA CHOUDHARY BHANWARLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC43478 127.8986 HEWA DEVI

626366 SURENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC43479 127.8986 MAMATA

375166 RANJEET SINGH OLA SOHAN LAL OLA MALE OBC43480 127.8986 NARAYANI DEVI OLA

335745 RAJESH GURJAR BHAGWAN SHAYA GURJAR MALE MBC43481 127.8986 PREM DEVI

301685 MOHD SHAMIM YAKUB KHAN MALE OBC43482 127.8986 ROSHANE

346081 VIKASH YADAV RAM SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC43483 127.8986 RUKMA DEVI

508942 DINESH TARAR GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC43484 127.8986 JHUMA DEVI

547043 PRIYANKA GADHWAL BHANWAR LAL GADHWAL FEMALE OBC43485 127.8986 KESHRI DEVI

147252 MUKESH THALORE PURNA RAM MALE OBC43486 127.8986 UGMA DEVI

546038 ANITA SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC43487 127.8986 BHANWARI DEVI

450066 RAKESH KUMAR MOTA RAM MALE OBC43488 127.8986 PUNAMI DEVI
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368280 RAHUL KOTHIWALA SHOPI LAL MEENA MALE ST43489 127.8986 SHANTI DEVI

541125 ANJU BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC43490 127.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

322043 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST43491 127.8986 KAMALA DEVI

210997 PRADEEP GURJAR DHARM RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC43492 127.8986 KAMALA GURJAR

482520 YOGESH KUMAR GOCHER SURESH KUMAR GOCHER MALE MBC43493 127.8986 RAM CHETNA

460445 OMPRAKASH MOOLA RAM MALE OBC43494 127.8986 BHANWARI DEVI

518447 CHETAN TRIVEDI PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIVEDI MALE EWS43495 127.8986 ARUNA DEVI

166436 KHUSHI RAM MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST43496 127.8986 RUMALI

422619 RENU CHAHAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC43497 127.8986 SUMAN DEVI

565042 KUNAL SISODIYA PARAS MAL BAIRWA MALE SC43498 127.8986 MANJU DEVI

269140 GUDDESH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC43499 127.8986 SAMUNDRA DEVI

309137 RAVINDER KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE EWS43500 127.8986 SANTOSH

307288 JAI SHIV SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN43501 127.8986 MANJU DEVI

304451 ASHOK KUMAR SHREE RAM MALE OBC43502 127.8986 INDRA DEVI

231834 ANIL GILA HET RAM GILA MALE OBC43503 127.8986 SHARDA BISHNOI

528172 BHANWAR LAL KUMHAR KUPA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC43504 127.8986 HULI DEVI

311028 MANEESH KUMAR NAND RAM MALE SC43505 127.8986 SUMITRA

432855 SURESH SHIV RAM MALE OBC43506 127.8986 INDRA

233845 GOPAL CHHANGANI SHRI MOHAN CHHANGANI MALE EWS43507 127.8986 MAYA DEVI CHHANGANI

541059 POOJA KUMARI SAINI LALCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC43508 127.8986 SANTRA DEVI

165753 DIKSHA KAWALIYA BIJENDAR PRASHAD MEENA FEMALE ST43509 127.8986 REKHA DEVI

163397 GULSHAN JATAV SOHAN LAL JATAV MALE SC43510 127.8986 SUNITA DEVI

203919 MANISH KUMAR BHEEKAM SINGH MALE OBC43511 127.8986 SHEELA

444821 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC43512 127.8986 NENI DEVI

228090 DEEPAK OJHA SURESH KUMAR MALE EWS43513 127.8986 GAYATRI DEVI

504167 RAMSWAROOP DUKIYA PREMA RAM MALE OBC43514 127.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

389706 MAHAVEER SHRI LAL MALE ST43515 127.8986 SHIV DEI

205294 PRIYANSHU DEVI SINGH JAT MALE OBC43516 127.8986 SHEELA DEVI

396529 JAHNAVI GOSWAMI BHANWAR PURI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC43517 127.8986 KAMALA DEVI

546403 RUCHITA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC43518 127.8986 SUNITA DEVI

198453 PAVAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAM SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC43519 127.8804 RAM KATORI

395969 NISHA SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS43520 127.8804 KANTA DEVI

370936 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC43521 127.8804 PHOOL KANWAR YADAV

300296 PRAKASH KOUR KARNAIL SINGH FEMALE SC43522 127.8804 AJMER KOUR

263085 SURENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR ANOOP MAHAWAR MALE SC43523 127.8804 RAMAPATI

224073 JAVED KHAN ALLADIN KHAN MALE OBC43524 127.8804 MEHFUL BANU

475224 WAHID AHMED ABDUL GAFFAR MALE OBC43525 127.8804 MADINA BANO

347310 SANJU RATHORE ROOP SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN43526 127.8804 SAROJ KANWAR RATHORE

395594 DEVESH VYAS SHIV DAYAL VYAS MALE EWS43527 127.8804 VICHITRA VYAS

360316 RAJENDRA NITHARWAL MANGURAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC43528 127.8804 RUDI DEVI NITHARWAL

505074 ANUSHA CHOUDHARY RAMA KISHAN KASANIYA FEMALE OBC43529 127.8804 PARVATI DEVI

477810 BHAVESH KUMAR KHASPURIYA JAGDISH PRASAD KHASPURIYA MALE OBC43530 127.8804 REKHA KHASPURIYA

292932 CHHINDER PAL SINGH GURJEET SINGH MALE OBC43531 127.8804 KARTAR KOUR

128303 ADITYA NATH YOGI RAMESH KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC43532 127.8804 BHANWARI DEVI

505031 POOJA JAIN OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS43533 127.8804  DIVMANJU DEVI

294731 RAVI PRAKASH RIDHKARAN MALE SC43534 127.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

227005 CHHAILU SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI MALE EWS43535 127.8804 DHIRAJ KANWAR

218778 MANALI SWAMI DINESH SWAMI FEMALE OBC43536 127.8804 PRATIBHA SWAMI

342553 PINTU BAIRWA SHOBHA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC43537 127.8804 MISHRI DEVI

430379 RAJRAJESHWARI SHARMA HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS43538 127.8804 LAXMI DEVI

395417 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA VIJAY RAM MEENA MALE ST43539 127.8804 SHANTI DEVI

532320 POOJA MEENA ASHA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST43540 127.8804 GANDORI DEVI

123173 HARI RAM JINJWARIYA MANGALA RAM JINJWARIYA MALE OBC43541 127.8804 JHAMARI DEVI

347450 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS43542 127.8804 USHA DEVI

336742 AJIT SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE EWS43543 127.8804 SHARDA DEVI

285620 YOGITA SAHARAN DALEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC43544 127.8804 MAYA DEVI

566568 KEDAR MAL CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC43545 127.8804 SAMPAT DEVI

194744 ATUL RANA SAMAY SINGH RANA MALE OBC43546 127.8804 PUSHPA DEVI

325346 ASHISH AVASTI NAVAL KISHOR MALE EWS43547 127.8804 SANJU DEVI

621317 MUMAL KANWAR GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS43548 127.8804 GULAB KANWAR
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490460 NARESH KUMAR MEHATA MADHO LAL MALE OBC43549 127.8804 LDCPRAM JANKI BAI

280311 GOPAL SINGH RATHORE OMPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS43550 127.8804 LICHHAMA KANWAR

364594 DINESH KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC43551 127.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

450167 GOPAL DEVI SINGH MALE OBC43552 127.8804 HARIYA DEVI

335188 SHYAM LAL SWAMI KANA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC43553 127.8804 SANTOSH DEVI SWAMI

624350 KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS43554 127.8804 RAMSAKHI SHARMA

312882 SACHIN KUMAR GURJAR MANSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC43555 127.8804 VINODI DEVI

319041 MOHAN SHARMA RAMPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS43556 127.8804 RADHA DEVI

476729 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST43557 127.8804 PRAKASHI BAI

213963 SHRUTI LODHA SUBHASH KUMAR LODHA FEMALE EWS43558 127.8804 SUNITA DEVI

535682 SATYENDRA MAHAWAR RADHESHYAM MAHAWAR MALE SC43559 127.8623 KAMLA DEVI

374007 MOHIT GOUR ARUN GOUR MALE EWS43560 127.8623 DEVAKI GOUR

503633 DIVYESH KANGSIYA LOONKARAN MALE OBC43561 127.8623 MUNNI DEVI

327264 MANISH KUMAR KULDEEP KALU RAM MALE SC43562 127.8623 PRABHU DEVI

315444 ABHISHEK KUMAR JANGID REVAD MAL JANGID MALE OBC43563 127.8623 SUSHILA DEVI

392065 NILESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC43564 127.8623 KAMALA DEVI

121165 VISHAL DHABAI BHARAT LAL DHABAI MALE MBC43565 127.8623 KANCHAN DEVI

383008 MAHIPAL SINGH DHAKARWAL MALI RAM DHAKARWAL MALE OBC43566 127.8623 BIDMI DEVI

210069 BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST43567 127.8623 MOTIYA DEVI

516264 MANGA RAM ANDA RAM MALE SC43568 127.8623 GEETA DEVI

549894 VIJAY KUMAR MAFAT LAL MALE EWS43569 127.8623 RADHA DEVI

449686 GANSHYAM JAGDISH MALE OBC43570 127.8623 KANVRAI

563038 MANOJ GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC43571 127.8623 PANA DEVI

259864 RAMKESH MEENA GYARASI LAL MEENA MALE ST43572 127.8623 SONI DEVI

289778 MAHESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC43573 127.8623 CHANDER KALA

420286 BHAGYASHREE MOOLCHAND S FEMALE OBC43574 127.8623 SUPYAR DEVI

290499 SUSHIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC43575 127.8623 MANJU DEVI

489168 PAVAN SAIN KAILASH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC43576 127.8623 BADAM DEVI

624418 KSHETRAPAL SAINI RAJARAM MALE OBC43577 127.8623 DROPATI DEVI

285824 VIKASH KUMAR DAYAL CHAND MALE SC43578 127.8623 BISHANI DEVI

376731 VINOD JAT RAM KISHAN JAT MALE OBC43579 127.8623 BHOLI DEVI

415891 HANSRAJ NAGAR RADHESHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC43580 127.8623 BULI BAI

324430 MANISH SAINI POORAN  CHAND SAINI MALE OBC43581 127.8623 POONAM SAINI

140945 SURESH CHAND GOPI RAM MALE SC43582 127.8623 RAMI DEVI

197638 KAMAL SINGH PHOOL SINGH MALE SC43583 127.8623 SUNITA

159179 RAHUL RATHOR MOTI SINGH  RATHOR MALE EWS43584 127.8623 SANTOSH KANWAR

310628 MAHAVEER SINGH RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC43585 127.8623 URMILA DEVI

133485 SHAITAN CHOUDHARY BODU RAM JAT MALE OBC43586 127.8623 KISHANI DEVI

492380 DEEPAK GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC43587 127.8623 MEERA DEVI

439323 CHUTRA RAM CHOONA RAM MALE SC43588 127.8623 TEEJO DEVI

357359 KANA RAM SUNDA MOHAN LAL SUNDA MALE OBC43589 127.8623 BIRDI DEVI

553746 SUNIL SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS43590 127.8623 LALITA SHARMA

332177 DILKHUSH SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC43591 127.8623 REVADI DEVI

427427 ROOPAL MAAN DAYANAND MAAN FEMALE OBC43592 127.8623 SUMAN

159806 ANKIT KUMAR SONKRIYA SARADARA RAM MALE SC43593 127.8623 HARLI DEVI

206538 ANJU GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA FEMALE EWS43594 127.8623 SADHANA KUMARI

156316 SUNIL KUMAR SAKARWAL NIHAL KUMAR MALE SC43595 127.8623 KAMLESH  DEVI

391474 PAWAN KUMAR PARASH RAM MEENA MALE ST43596 127.8623 GUDDI DEVI

548043 BABITA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC43597 127.8623 MOHANI DEVI

628603 VISHVENDRA SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC43598 127.8623 OMWATI

348945 SONU OLA MUKESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC43599 127.8623 RAMPATI DEVI

374180 DEEPAK VERMA CHOTE LAL VERMA MALE SC43600 127.8623 VIMLA DEVI

454617 SHISHPAL SINGH KAN SINGH MALE GEN43601 127.8623 AVAN KANWAR

605394 MANISH BHATI BADRI LAL BHATI MALE OBC43602 127.8623 KAMLA DEVI

375148 AJAY SINGH KUSHWAH MEGH SINGH MALE OBC43603 127.8623 URMILA DEVI

259649 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA BALVEER MEENA MALE ST43604 127.8623 PHOOLI MEENA

191054 HARKESH PREETAM SINGH MALE MBC43605 127.8623 RAMDULARI

496834 RAVINDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS43606 127.8623 DIPIKA KANWAR

561870 PRIYANKA BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC43607 127.8623 GORDHANI DEVI

618180 KAILASHCHAND KUMAWAT RUPARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC43608 127.8623 PUSI DEVI
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144955 ADITYA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN43609 127.8623 KAMLESH DEVI

629423 FARHAN NAUMAN KHAN MALE OBC43610 127.8623 JAMSEEDA

403125 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BANSHIWAL JAGDISH BANSHIWAL MALE SC43611 127.8623 RAMRATI

191037 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RADHE LAL SHARMA MALE EWS43612 127.8442 VEENA SHARMA

500930 SADDAM HUSSAIN ABDUL KAYYUM MALE OBC43613 127.8442 HASINA BANO

478901 RAHUL CHANDNA DEVENDRA KUMAR CHANDNA MALE MBC43614 127.8442 RUKMANI DEVI

213648 GHANSHYAM VAISHNAV LADU DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC43615 127.8442 SITA DEVI

141847 MAHESH KUMAR VAISHNAW GHEESA DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC43616 127.8442 SHARDA DEVI

316771 RAJENDRA KUMAR BURI BABU LAL BURI MALE OBC43617 127.8442 SUSHILA DEVI

553331 RAJHANS SOLANKI BAJRANG SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE EWS43618 127.8442 SHYAM KANWAR

508963 GOPAL RAM JANGIR LAXMAN RAM JANGID MALE OBC43619 127.8442 CHOTI DEVI

152599 KAMALJEET RAM SINGH MALE OBC43620 127.8442 SAROJ

355781 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43621 127.8442 SARLA DEVI

180131 ANIL SUMAN BHOJRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC43622 127.8442 SHOPALI BAI

168308 RAHUL KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE SC43623 127.8442 SAVITA DEVI

466121 VIJENDRA KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC43624 127.8442 LEHARI DEVI

500720 SHIVDAYAL BAIRWA RAMVILAS BAIRWA MALE SC43625 127.8442 BHOTI DEVI

153562 MUKESH KUMAR CHIMMAN LAL MALE EWS43626 127.8442 USHA DEVI

337780 OM PRAKASH KAREL SURAJ MAL KAREL MALE OBC43627 127.8442 GODI DEVI

549263 DILEEP KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALE OBC43628 127.8442 FAINSI DEVI

208420 MAHESH KUMAR SUWALKA HINGLAJ SUWALKA MALE OBC43629 127.8442 MADHU DEVI SUWALKA

565372 MANCHETA CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC43630 127.8442 DVARIKA DEVI

417763 NEELU RATHOR SANTOSH RATHOR FEMALE OBC43631 127.8442 MAMTA RATHOR

555295 SHANKAR JANGID RAMESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC43632 127.8442 GOPALI DEVI

263468 MADHURI SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS43633 127.8442 MAYA DEVI

306700 YUSUB ALI INAYAT KHAN MALE OBC43634 127.8442 NOOR BANO

585555 PAYAL KUNWAR RAO ANOP SINGH RAO FEMALE GEN43635 127.8442 KUSUM KUNWAR RAO

146678 NIHAL PANWAR MUNGA RAM MALE SC43636 127.8442 LAXMI DEVI

390944 RAJSHREE YADAV RAM GOPAL YADAV FEMALE OBC43637 127.8442 KAMALA DEVI

430234 DEEKSHA BABU LAL MOURYA FEMALE SC43638 127.8442 MAYA DEVI

144044 MUKESH GODARA DOLA RAM GODARA MALE OBC43639 127.8442 SANTOSH DEVI

506482 NIKITA BHATI RAJENDRA BHATI FEMALE OBC43640 127.8442 INDU BHATI

507639 MAHAVEER BERA TEJARAM BERA MALE OBC43641 127.8442 SOHANI DEVI

178978 MAHAVEER SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43642 127.8442 PREM BAI SHARMA

420461 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT BALLU RAM MALE OBC43643 127.8442 SUMITRA DEVI

497826 SHIVDAYAL GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC43644 127.8442 MEERA DEVI

304279 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR MALE EWS43645 127.8442 MEERA

479694 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA CHHITAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS43646 127.8442 TARA DEVI

448751 ARJUN RAM NAVLA RAM MALE OBC43647 127.8442 PAROO DEVI

255838 SUNIL KUMAR KHINWARAM MALE SC43648 127.8442 ROSHANI

240513 HITESH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST43649 127.8442 SUSHILA DEVI

547702 SANJANA BADASARA NAND KISHOR BADASARA FEMALE OBC43650 127.8442 BIMALA DEVI

264660 SITARAM GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC43651 127.8442 RAJANTI DEVI

426523 KOMAL SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC43652 127.8442 CHANDRAWATI DEVI

624620 SACHIN SOLANKI DHANPAL SINGH MALE OBC43653 127.8442 SAROJ

501934 HEMANT MEROTHA UMA SHANKAR MALE SC43654 127.8442 SARASWATI

491051 ABHISHEK GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC43655 127.8442 GEETA DEVI

619441 PRIYNKA PARMA RAM FEMALE OBC43656 127.8442 SANTOSH DEVI

214890 IMRAN KHAN ROSHAN KHAN MALE OBC43657 127.8442 CHAND BANO

147111 DEEPAK VAID MAHESH KUMAR MALE EWS43658 127.8261 ANJLI VAID

306789 KULDEEP KUMAR SUKHDEV MALE OBC43659 127.8261 SEEMA DEVI

254088 RAMESH KUMAR GURJAR KURDA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC43660 127.8261 NARAYANI DEVI

389650 POOJA SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN43661 127.8261 KIRAN DEVI

405885 ABHISHEK BHATI KAILASH BHATI MALE OBC43662 127.8261 BHANVARI DEVI

316190 NARENDRA KUMAR SAMOTA NAGAR MAL MALE OBC43663 127.8261 KAMALA DEVI

137227 MAHENDRA KUMAR SANWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC43664 127.8261 MISHRI DEVI

225397 RAVI VYAS LAXMI CHAND VYAS MALE GEN43665 127.8261 LATA DEVI

211936 KAMAL KUMAR VISHNOI DINESH KUMAR VISHNOI MALE OBC43666 127.8261 PREM LATA VISHNOI

365376 DINESH CHAND MALI UMACHARAN MALI MALE OBC43667 127.8261 VIMLA DEVI

441373 RITU YADAV RAJESH YADAV FEMALE GEN43668 127.8261 SHAKUNTLA YADAV
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406947 DINESH KUMAR VISHNOI VEERMA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC43669 127.8261 RUKHMAN DEVI

343512 SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SHAYA MALE OBC43670 127.8261 PATASI DEVI

131638 VIKAS KHENIWAL ASHOK KHENIWAL MALE SC43671 127.8261 HEMLATA KHENIWAL

428330 DINESH KUMAR JAGMOHAN SINGH MALE OBC43672 127.8261 MANOJ

314148 VISHNU SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS43673 127.8261 SANTOSH DEVI

130853 MAHENDRA SHARMA KESHAR DEV MALE EWS43674 127.8261 KAUSHALYA DEVI

157492 MONA RAM MEENA SHIVLAL MEENA MALE ST43675 127.8261 SANTARA DEVI

228566 MANOJ ANWALA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC43676 127.8261 KAMALA DEVI

491187 JATIN GOYAL MAHENDRA GOYAL MALE EWS43677 127.8261 KANTI GOYAL

602941 TARUNA JHALA RAM SINGH JHALA FEMALE EWS43678 127.8261 PUSHPA KUNWAR JHALA

442192 GOPI RAM MOHAN RAM MALE SC43679 127.8261 SAMANDI DEVI

215101 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR POKHAR GURJAR MALE MBC43680 127.8261 RUKMANI DEVI

185156 DURGESH KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE OBC43681 127.8261 KAMALA DEVI

326320 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST43682 127.8261 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

215245 DEVENDRA KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC43683 127.8261 BADAM DEVI

279968 VIKAS KUMAR MAHENDAR SINGH MALE OBC43684 127.8261 SILOCHANA

195700 ATENDRA SINGH PRAKASH SINGH MALE OBC43685 127.8261 PREM VATI

392264 NEELAM SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS43686 127.8261 GAYATRI DEVI

619161 YATIRAJ SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS43687 127.8261 MUMAL KANWAR

186676 MOHAN LAL ACHLA RAM MALE OBC43688 127.8261 ANSI DEVI

480449 DHEERAJ KUMAR GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC43689 127.8261 SANTOSH DEVI

503405 MANISH RAMKISHOR MALE OBC43690 127.8261 FEFA

382769 POOJA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE MBC43691 127.8261 BASNTI DEVI

391555 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR KANA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC43692 127.8261 LADA DEVI

517334 GOVIND SINGH SHIV SINGH MALE EWS43693 127.8261 HANS KANWAR

369631 RAJA RAM DEGRA RAM SUKH JAT MALE OBC43694 127.8261 GALKU DEVI

310772 SONU KUMAR CHHOTU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC43695 127.8261 GAYATRI DEVI

279877 KHUSHBOO SUBHASH DEVRATH FEMALE OBC43696 127.8261 KRIPA DEVRATH

211001 ANSHUL SAHU MISHRI LAL SAHU MALE OBC43697 127.8261 LAD DEVI

396836 MANVENDRA SINGH GAMBHEER SINGH MALE OBC43698 127.8261 REENA DEVI

625922 VIJAY SINGH HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC43699 127.8261 CHHOTI DEVI

129219 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA SHANKER LAL BAIRWA MALE SC43700 127.8261 URMILA DEVI

385100 DEEPENDRA JAT SUWA LAL JAT MALE OBC43701 127.8261 LALI DEVI

166275 RAVINDRA KUMHAR DURGA PRASAD MALE OBC43702 127.8080 ROOPA DEVI

203392 SUDHARAM CHHOTE LAL MALE MBC43703 127.8080 SARVATI

189080 MAHENDRA SINGH REVAT SINGH MALE EWS43704 127.8080 DAR KANWAR

311191 SUMAN DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC43705 127.8080 GUDDI DEVI

402314 VISHNU KUMAWAT OMPARKESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC43706 127.8080 KANTA DEVI

622210 MUKESH RANWA POKAR RAM RANWA MALE OBC43707 127.8080 SOHANI DEVI

493337 VIRENDRA SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC43708 127.8080 NIRMAL KUWAR

287948 MADAN GOPAL MANAK CHAND MALE OBC43709 127.8080 SUMAN DEVI

623555 SUNIL KUMAR SULTANA RAM MALE OBC43710 127.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

426956 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI SHIV PAL SAINI MALE OBC43711 127.8080 MEWA DEVI

271115 GOVIND PATIDAR RUPJI PATIDAR MALE OBC43712 127.8080 YESGEETA PATIDAR

186725 SURESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC43713 127.8080 BHIKHI DEVI

173072 SONIYA CHOUDHARI JAWAHAR CHOUDHARI FEMALE OBC43714 127.8080 TRIVENI DEVI

622720 LALIT SINGH RATHORE LAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS43715 127.8080 SADDU KANWAR

361162 RAJA RAM VERMA RAMCHANDRA VERMA MALE SC43716 127.8080 LALI DEVI

316299 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA MALE ST43717 127.8080 AMRUTI DEVI

424951 SARITA YADAV RAJARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC43718 127.8080 SUNITA DEVI

466440 BHAGWAN SINGH NEN SINGH MALE EWS43719 127.8080 SOHAN KANWAR

325250 HARI MOHAN SHARMA PRAHLAD NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS43720 127.8080 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

481162 SANIYA KHAN MOHAMMED SHAHZAD FEMALE OBC43721 127.8080 ANISA KHAN

263766 ANKITA SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS43722 127.8080 VIJAY LAXMI DEVI

267425 MONIKA KUMARI SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS43723 127.8080 RAJESHWARI SHARMA

557236 LALIT SAHU MUKESH KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC43724 127.8080 NANDINI DEVI

434567 PARSA RAM RAMU RAM RAIKA MALE MBC43725 127.8080 INDRA DEVI

345367 SHOLIN MOHAMMAD BODU KHAN MALE OBC43726 127.8080 CHANDA BEGUM

382564 MAYANK YADAV SHRIKRISHAN YADAV MALE OBC43727 127.8080 GOVANDI DEVI

266725 MANISHA MEENA RAM BHAJAN MEENA FEMALE ST43728 127.8080 RAMESHI DEVI
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296470 JITENDRA SUTHAR JAGDISH SUTHAR MALE OBC43729 127.8080 GUDDI DEVI

408561 RAHUL KUMAR CHANDA RAM MALE SC43730 127.8080 NAINU DEVI

370708 ANCHAL YADAV KARAN SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC43731 127.8080 GEETA DEVI

212515 REENA CHOUDHARY UGAM LAL FEMALE OBC43732 127.8080 GHEESI DEVI

189627 CHOONA RAM CHANDA RAM MALE OBC43733 127.8080 YASHODA DEVI

547068 KOMAL SHEKHAWAT PRITHVI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS43734 127.8080 MUNESH KANWAR

337339 BABU LAL SAINI NATHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC43735 127.7899 SUSHILA DEVI

269072 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA SHASHI MOHAN MALE EWS43736 127.7899 VEENA SHARMA

404972 TEJ PAL SARDAR SINGH MALE OBC43737 127.7899 EXMGEETA DEVI

556305 CHANDRA PRAKASH DAMODAR MAHAWAR MALE SC43738 127.7899 NANDU DEVI

409752 DHANUSH CHARAN SWAROOP DAN MALE OBC43739 127.7899 BABU KANWAR

205399 MAHESH CHAND PARMANAND MALE OBC43740 127.7899 RAJVATI

121034 NATHU RAM DUDI GOVARDHAN RAM DUDI MALE OBC43741 127.7899 NOSAR DAVI

504889 SAPANA SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE OBC43742 127.7899 RAMSHAWARI

237185 SHOBHAGMAL MEHARA RAMPAL MEHARA MALE OBC43743 127.7899 KALI BAI

267556 PAPPI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC43744 127.7899 ANARKALI DEVI

491600 YOGESH JANGID ASHOK JANGID MALE OBC43745 127.7899 LALITA JANGID

338969 GANESH CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC43746 127.7899 LADA DEVI

417635 RAMNIWAS VAISHNAV SANTOSH KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC43747 127.7899 MANJU BAI

388582 VIJAY KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE EWS43748 127.7899 MEENA

134016 RANJAN PARASHAR SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS43749 127.7899 LATA SHARMA

518323 NARENDRA KUMAR HIMMATA RAM MALE OBC43750 127.7899 VANIYA

315453 DHARMRAJ SAINI LALA RAM SAINI MALE OBC43751 127.7899 KANCHAN DEVI

286775 PANKAJ SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN43752 127.7899 NISHA

630058 RAMPHAL RAM KISHAN MALE SC43753 127.7899 JAVITRI

459332 SANKET VAISHNAV CHARAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC43754 127.7899 MANJULA DEVI

513066 SANDEEP SINGH MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS43755 127.7899 MUMAL KANWAR

460383 SURESH KUMAR BHEEKAMCHAND MALE SC43756 127.7899 SANGITA DEVI

421330 ANKITA JAKHAR RAMNIWAS JAKHAR FEMALE OBC43757 127.7899 VIMLESH DEVI

613017 RUJA MEENA DALIP KUMAR FEMALE ST43758 127.7899 KOSHLYA DEVI

447349 MANOJ KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC43759 127.7899 SHUKHI DEVI

255306 SAMINDRA POONIA ISWAR SINGH MALE OBC43760 127.7899 RAJAL

360959 KULDEEP KUMAR GURJAR KALLU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC43761 127.7899 BIMALA DEVI

136851 SUNIL KUMAR MOOND INDRA SINGH MALE OBC43762 127.7899 MANJU DEVI

325000 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY VINAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC43763 127.7899 USHA CHOUDHARY

445801 MAGA RAM TILLA RAM BALAYARA MALE OBC43764 127.7899 BHANWARI

170395 KHEMRAJ MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA MALE ST43765 127.7899 KANCHAN DEVI

487970 RAVI KHANDELWAL JAIPRAKASH KHANDELWAL MALE EWS43766 127.7899 SANGEETA KHANDELWAL

294009 BABITA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC43767 127.7899 SANTOSH DEVI

423458 JYOTI KUMARI SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI FEMALE OBC43768 127.7899 VIMALA DEVI

540370 PRIYANKA KUMARI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC43769 127.7899 LAXMI DEVI

375777 KUMER SINGH GURJAR TULSI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC43770 127.7899 ALKI DEVI

444849 PUROHIT HITESH KUMAR VASA RAM MALE GEN43771 127.7899 GEETA BEN

154056 BHUPENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV MALE OBC43772 127.7899 SUNITA DEVI

312759 PIYUSH SARRAF KRISHNA GOPAL SARRAF MALE EWS43773 127.7899 ANITA DEVI

510506 RAHUL PAREEK BHAGWAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS43774 127.7899 KIRAN PAREEK

449992 MERA RAM GEBA RAM MALE OBC43775 127.7899 KELU DEVI

169637 PRAVESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR MALE OBC43776 127.7899 RESHAMA

211214 KRIPAL SINGH KHEM SINGH MALE OBC43777 127.7717 SUSHILA KANWAR

149095 MANA RAM BURIYA INDRA RAM MALE OBC43778 127.7717 EXMMEERAN DEVI

608254 MAMTA KANWAR PANWAR LADU SINGH PANWAR FEMALE EWS43779 127.7717 CHAND KANWAR

203102 MAYANK SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS43780 127.7717 SAVITRI DEVI

287707 ANIL KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC43781 127.7717 KRISHNA DEVI

483644 RAMESHWAR GOCHER RAMCHARAN GOCHAR MALE MBC43782 127.7717 PRAKASH BAI

538319 LALA RAM BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC43783 127.7717 MOOLI DEVI BAIRWA

382068 VINOD KUMAR SAIN RAMAVTAR SAIN MALE OBC43784 127.7717 LALI DEVI

154645 VISHNU DATT SAINI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC43785 127.7717 PUNNI DEVI

354449 JAIPAL BAIRWA RAM CHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC43786 127.7717 RAJANTI DEVI

198997 BHAGYAWATI AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC43787 127.7717 SUSHEELA DEVI

400245 POOJA YADAV BALBHA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC43788 127.7717 SANJYA DEVI

Page 730

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

153086 RAVI KUMAR KUMAWAT PAPPU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC43789 127.7717 ANITA DEVI

413190 SAKSHI AGRAWAL SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE EWS43790 127.7717 REKHA AGRAWAL

507911 SUMAN GUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC43791 127.7717 JAMANA

149947 SANJU DEVI KALYANMAL JAT FEMALE OBC43792 127.7717 GANGA DEVI

146449 APOORVA BHARADWAJ VAGISH BHARADWAJ MALE EWS43793 127.7717 SUMAN DEVI

238107 VIKAS KUSHWAH GULAB CHAND KUSHWAH MALE OBC43794 127.7717 PRAMILA KUSHWAH

155014 RAVINDRA KUMAR DHAKAD MODI SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC43795 127.7717 SUNDER DEVI

180679 OM PRAKASH GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC43796 127.7717 NAND KANWAR BAI

401141 VIJAY KUMAR KHEDIA RAM PHOOL KHEDIA MALE SC43797 127.7717 REKHA DEVI

269059 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA POORAN CHANDRA MALE EWS43798 127.7717 MANJU DEVI

472856 MAHIMA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN43799 127.7717 VANDANA GUPTA

455939 SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS43800 127.7717 SAJJAN KANWAR

390206 MANISH KUMAR SINGODIYA BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC43801 127.7717 KABBO DEVI

178983 BHUVNESH GOCHER HARIOM GOCHER MALE MBC43802 127.7717 CHHOTI BAI

231359 SOMESHWAR PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC43803 127.7717 RAMA DEVI

202007 SHUBHAM SHARMA PRAVEEN SHARMA MALE EWS43804 127.7717 RAJSHREE SHARMA

347819 NEERAJ BAIRWA VIJAY BAIRWA MALE SC43805 127.7717 KESHANTI DEVI

586320 KRISHANAPAL SINGH BHOPAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN43806 127.7717 YESREENA KUNWAR

367140 SUNITA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN43807 127.7717 MAMTA SHARMA

273939 PALAK JAIN PARVERISH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN43808 127.7717 YESDHARMISHTHA JAIN

536578 JITENDRA VAISHNAV RAMSWAROOP VAISHNAV MALE OBC43809 127.7717 UGANTI DEVI

581608 PIYUSH PATIDAR JATENG PATIDAR MALE OBC43810 127.7717 YESGEETA PATIDAR

244388 HARSHA UPADHYAY GOPAL UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN43811 127.7717 KANCHAN DEVI UPADHYAY

136262 VIKAS BURANIYA SITA RAM MALE OBC43812 127.7717 BANARSI DEVI

161127 PARMANAND SHARMA HAR SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS43813 127.7536 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

295439 RAVI KUMAR GOPI RAM MALE OBC43814 127.7536 KUSUM LATA

270578 BHUPESH SEVAK KURILAL SEVAK MALE OBC43815 127.7536 YESKALAWATI SEVAK

515699 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMESH LAL MALE SC43816 127.7536 SUSHILA DEVI

444796 SHIV RAJ RANJIOT KAMAL SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN43817 127.7536 KAMLA

276094 DEVARSH BHATT JAGDISH CHANDRA BHATT MALE EWS43818 127.7536 YESKOKILA BHATT

335721 MOHD. JAVED KHAN ABDUL INAM KHAN MALE GEN43819 127.7536 SHAHNAZ BEGUM

480011 ANIL PARETA PREM CHAND PARETA MALE OBC43820 127.7536 DWARIKA PARETA

399145 PURAN MAL YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC43821 127.7536 SANTOSH DEVI

151828 KUSHAL SAINI VEERU MALAKAR MALE OBC43822 127.7536 SUSHEELA DEVI

506316 MOHAMMAD FAIYAJ CHHOTU MOHAMMAD MALE OBC43823 127.7536 NIYAMAT BANO

234740 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA KRISHNA MURARI MEENA MALE ST43824 127.7536 KANTI MEENA

419470 NAVEEN KUMAR HARIKANT MALE OBC43825 127.7536 BIMLA DEVI

128214 RAKESH KHAROL CHHOTU KHAROL MALE OBC43826 127.7536 SHANTI DEVI

595171 RAJVEER SINGH CHOUHAN NIRBHAY SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS43827 127.7536 VADAN KUNWAR

148756 MUKESH KUMAR HAR LAL SINGH MALE OBC43828 127.7536 BHANWARI DEVI

392566 UMESH KUMAR CHHOTU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC43829 127.7536 RADHA DEVI

136886 DHARMENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS43830 127.7536 NARBADA KANWAR

397070 ROHIT BUNKAR RATAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC43831 127.7536 GEETA DEVI

353462 ROHITASH KUMAR SARADHANA RAMCHANDRA SARADHANA MALE MBC43832 127.7536 PREM DEVI

123642 RAJESH CHAUDHARY KISHANA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC43833 127.7536 SHANTI DEVI

132540 YOGESH KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC43834 127.7536 PARWATI DEVI

148456 JOGENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN43835 127.7536 RATAN KANWAR

535130 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI POORAN MAL MALI MALE OBC43836 127.7536 KEDARI DEVI

573122 RAVISH PATEL BADRINATH PATEL MALE GEN43837 127.7536 YESGANGA DEVI PATEL

218976 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE UMED SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS43838 127.7536 ROOP KANWAR

628983 AMAN PACHORY BRAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS43839 127.7536 RADHA DEVI

445418 SURENDRA VISHNOI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC43840 127.7536 BHANWARI DEVI

488898 BHASKAR DAS SAJAL DAS MALE SC43841 127.7536 RITA

619148 NARENDRA KANTIYA MANGILAL KANTIYA MALE OBC43842 127.7536 JETHI DEVI

393532 GAJENDRA BASWAL NAVAL KISHORE MALE SC43843 127.7536 SANTOSH DEVI

228559 DEVI DAN GEMAR DAN MALE OBC43844 127.7536 SIRAYA DEVI

494734 DAKSH PRATAP NARUKA DESHRAJ SINGH MALE GEN43845 127.7536 BABY NARUKA

425127 JIGYASA GULRAJ KULHARI FEMALE OBC43846 127.7536 URMILA DEVI

475477 GARIMA RATHORE RAM CHARAN RATHORE FEMALE OBC43847 127.7536 SANTRA RATHORE

604895 RAVI RAJ HEM RAJ MALE OBC43848 127.7536 GATTU DEVI

Page 731

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

423269 ANIL KUMAR MUNESH KUMAR MALE OBC43849 127.7536 VIMLA DEVI

444656 DASHRATH VISHNOI SHIVLAL VISHNOI MALE OBC43850 127.7536 BHAGWATI VISHNOI

606857 PRAVEEN SINGH CHARAN RAY SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC43851 127.7536 REKHA KANWAR

175251 MISHTHEE KHANT MOHANLAL KHANT FEMALE ST43852 127.7536 YESSURTA KHANT

345335 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM BABU MEENA MALE ST43853 127.7355 DHARMA DEVI

392347 BRAJESH KUMAR LAKHERA MOHAN LAL LAKHERA MALE OBC43854 127.7355 MADHU LATA

147038 PRAMOD KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC43855 127.7355 SHARDA DEVI

400081 SANJAY JANGID SITARAM JANGID MALE OBC43856 127.7355 SHARMILA DEVI JANGID

459997 VASEEM AKARAM ABDUL HAFIZ MALE OBC43857 127.7355 SULTANA BANO

482797 LALIT JOSHI RAJENDRA JOSHI MALE GEN43858 127.7355 USHA JOSHI

213742 DEEPAK CHANDERIYA PREM CHAND KHATIK MALE SC43859 127.7355 BHAGWATI DEVI

154727 JAIDEEP SAINI YOGESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC43860 127.7355 SANTRA DEVI

618680 INDIRA DEVI MANA RAM DUDI FEMALE OBC43861 127.7355 RUKMA DEVI

352078 DUNGAR SINGH CHINCHROLI PURAN SINGH MALE EWS43862 127.7355 SHUSHILA KANWAR

390386 ASHISH SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA MALE EWS43863 127.7355 RUKMA DEVI

453858 MAHENDRA SANKHLA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC43864 127.7355 RAMKANYA

292686 MUKESH KUMAR BANSI LAL MALE SC43865 127.7355 MANOHARI DEVI

428326 NISHA KUMARI MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC43866 127.7355 SAROJ DEVI

632548 HEMANT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC43867 127.7355 SHARMILA DEVI

288826 PRINCE GANDHI SURENDER KUMAR MALE GEN43868 127.7355 MAMTA GANDHI

314964 HARMIT CHAND NOBHARAT SINGH MALE OBC43869 127.7355 SANTOSH DEVI

561284 MONA SHARMA RAM KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE EWS43870 127.7355 SUGNA DEVI

388436 CHANDRAKANTA CHOUDHARY PRABHU DAYAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC43871 127.7355 BIDAMI DEVI

250555 RAMESHWAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC43872 127.7355 ASHI DEVI

514024 KUNAL DAVE PRAKASH KUMAR DAVE MALE EWS43873 127.7355 DURGA DEVI

565147 BHANU PRATAP SINGH PARTHVIRAJ SINGH MALE EWS43874 127.7355 ANITA KANWAR

193253 Bhupendra Singh Laxminarayan Ji MALE OBC43875 127.7355 PALKESH

377630 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS43876 127.7355 TARA DEVI SHARMA

561821 ANIMESH MANDAL AMIT KUMAR MANDAL MALE GEN43877 127.7355 JUNU MANDAL

282519 ARCHANA KHYALI RAM FEMALE OBC43878 127.7355 GOMATI DEVI

374351 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC43879 127.7355 RUKMANI DEVI

164288 BHANU SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43880 127.7355 BHAWANA SHARMA

166079 YUG LESH SAINI DAYA RAM SAINI MALE OBC43881 127.7355 REKHA DEVI

525633 LOKESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC43882 127.7355 SUKHI DEVI

326034 AJAY DAYMA MAHAVEER DAYMA MALE MBC43883 127.7355 MANOHARI DEVI

152806 SONU MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST43884 127.7355 KALI

389393 LALIT SOGRA CHATUR BHUJ MAHAWAR MALE SC43885 127.7355 VIDYA DEVI

325110 ASHISH SHRIMAL GOPAL LAL SHRIMAL MALE OBC43886 127.7355 MANJU DEVI

169682 AVNISH MUNSHI LAL MALE SC43887 127.7355 NIRMALA DEVI

389023 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT BHAWANI SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN43888 127.7355 SHIMLA RAJAWAT

364962 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMSWROOP KHICHAR MALE OBC43889 127.7355 ANITA DEVI

391671 ANKIT JANGID VINOD KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC43890 127.7355 PUSHPA JANGID

321952 TEJVEER SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC43891 127.7355 RAJNI DEVI

186280 DINESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC43892 127.7355 DEVI

586003 JITENDRA KUMAR LALIT KUMAR KUMHAR MALE OBC43893 127.7174 YESKAMLA DEVI

618555 RAM KUMAR DARA ASU RAM MALE OBC43894 127.7174 BHANWARI DEVI

357750 JAGRAM MEENA NEHANJI MEENA MALE ST43895 127.7174 KESHANTI DEVI

501869 AMIT MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST43896 127.7174 SUNITA DEVI

518039 ARVIND KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC43897 127.7174 PAWANI

484458 CHETAN KUMAR RATHOR NAWAL KISHOR MALE OBC43898 127.7174 VIMLA RATHOR

366353 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NOURANG LAL MALE OBC43899 127.7174 TEEJA DEVI

163615 AMAR CHAND SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC43900 127.7174 MISHRO DEVI

613577 SUNIL KUMAR DUMOLIYA RAMNIWASH DUMOLIYA MALE SC43901 127.7174 KRISHNA DEVI

465272 LAXMI SUTHAR DOONGAR RAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC43902 127.7174 LAHAR KANWAR

373716 RAMRAJ MEENA SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST43903 127.7174 GORDHANI DEVI

509125 MEENU LAXKAR UMMAID RAJ LAXKAR FEMALE OBC43904 127.7174 SONIYA DEVI

371121 MANISH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC43905 127.7174 SHANTI DEVI

510787 MAHADEV SONI GOVIND LAL SONI MALE OBC43906 127.7174 CHANDRA KANTA SONI

488949 SATISH MEENA MORDHWAJ MEENA MALE ST43907 127.7174 GEETA BAI

403446 ARTI BAIRWA GYAN CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC43908 127.7174 KAILASHI DEVI
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335502 VIJAY PAL SAMOTA SANWAR MAL SAMOTA MALE OBC43909 127.7174 SANTRA DEVI

606810 UMESH BABULAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC43910 127.7174 SHANTI CHOUDHARY

251312 INDRA CHETAN RAM FEMALE OBC43911 127.7174 TULSI

386744 AMIT VERMA GOPAL LAL VERMA MALE SC43912 127.7174 SHEELA VERMA

444984 GOVIND PARJAPAT PURNA RAM PARJAPAT MALE OBC43913 127.7174 DAKHA DEVI

526719 PRINCE SHRIMALI PREM SHANKER SHRIMALI MALE EWS43914 127.7174 CHANDRA KALA

340061 JITENDRA SHARMA CHIRNJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS43915 127.7174 ANOKHI DEVI

504806 DILEEP SANWAT RAM CHOUKIDAR MALE SC43916 127.7174 SANTU DEVI

522504 KRISHNA RATHORE JAGDISH CHANDRA TELI MALE GEN43917 127.7174 YESKOUSHLYA RATHORE

312984 BASANT KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC43918 127.7174 KAMALA DEVI

543742 ANJU SESMA DILIP CHAND SESMA FEMALE OBC43919 127.7174 SUMITRA DEVI

524108 KARAN SINGH SANDU MAHENDRA SINGH SANDU MALE OBC43920 127.7174 SAYAR KANWAR SANDU

501044 GANESH SINGH GURJAR RAM DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC43921 127.7174 GYANA DEVI

195977 NITIN SINGHAL BRAJESH KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS43922 127.7174 MANJU SINGHAL

299926 MANJU KUMARI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC43923 127.7174 KRISHNA

335029 VINOD SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS43924 127.7174 MANJU SHARMA

126864 KRISHAN KUMAR SUWA LAL MALE OBC43925 127.7174 BIMLA DEVI

565868 RAKESH KUMAR DHAKAR HEMRAJ DHAKAR MALE OBC43926 127.7174 BEENA DEVI

208145 ALOK BHARAT TIWARI CHANDRA SHAKHAR TIWARI MALE EWS43927 127.7174 REKHA TIWARI

203664 SATYAVEER PREM SINGH MALE SC43928 127.7174 RAMBETI

495109 AJAY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC43929 127.7174 SHUSHEELA DEVI

160621 MAHENDAR SINGH POONIYA BACHCHU SINGH POONIYA MALE OBC43930 127.7174 KAMLA DEVI

380255 SACHIN KUMAR SEVARAM MALE SC43931 127.7174 RESHAMI

464489 NILESH KUMAR RATTI LAL MALE OBC43932 127.7174 KAMLA DEVI

172973 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC43933 127.7174 MANBO DEVI

189738 HARISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY AMARA RAM MALE OBC43934 127.7174 CHATRU DEVI

198708 ROHITASH JEEVAN LAL MALE SC43935 127.7174 FULAVA

625936 AARIF SHABBIR MALE OBC43936 127.7174 VAHIDAN

199717 YOGESH KUMAR HARI CHAND MALE OBC43937 127.7174 SHYAMVATI

476802 RUPAL YOGI RAMESH YOGI FEMALE OBC43938 127.7174 KAMLESH YOGI

616843 AFSANA KHURSID FEMALE OBC43939 127.7174 RUKSANA

155685 CHIRAG JANGID BRAHMANAND JANGID MALE OBC43940 127.7174 GEETA DEVI

431787 MANISHA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC43941 127.7174 SOHANI DEVI

198823 DIGAMBAR SINGH BHAGAVAN SINGH MALE OBC43942 127.7174 SANTA DEVI

191977 RAHUL GURJAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE MBC43943 127.7174 ROOMALI

508207 BHUPENDRA PANWAR SWAROOP RAM MALE SC43944 127.7174 ICHCHHU DEVI

372648 VISHAL SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC43945 127.7174 KALAWATI DEVI

439324 PUNEET PALIWAL BHANWARLAL PALIWAL MALE GEN43946 127.7174 URMILA PALIWAL

402562 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER MALE OBC43947 127.7174 NATHI DEVI

264839 SONAM KUMARI MEENA MUKESH MEENA FEMALE ST43948 127.7174 KESHANTI MEENA

190802 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAMKRAPAL SINGH MALE OBC43949 127.7174 UNITA DEVI

476369 NARENDRA KEER CHOTU LAL KEER MALE OBC43950 127.7174 GUDDI DEVI

269531 RAMHARI RAMNIWAS MALE MBC43951 127.7174 MEERA DEVI

204710 GOPESH KUMAR SHARMA YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43952 127.7174 ASHA SHARMA

479170 BHARAT OJHA NARENDRA OJHA MALE OBC43953 127.7174 KAMLESH OJHA

559080 JEETRAM MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST43954 127.7174 SHARDA DEVI

300280 RUKMA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC43955 127.6993 BHANWARI DEVI

424915 RADHA KUMARI SURAJBHAN FEMALE OBC43956 127.6993 BIRAMA DEVI

253947 RAJKUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS43957 127.6993 SUMITRA

629860 REENA CHAUDHARY NANDRAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC43958 127.6993 SAVITRI DEVI

155822 AJAY KUMAR GURJAR BADRI PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC43959 127.6993 SHEELA DEVI GURJAR

561899 RAKESH KUMAR SAIN VIJAYNARAYAN SAIN MALE OBC43960 127.6993 JASODA DEVI

370623 SUMER BUNKAR POORAN MAL BUNKAR MALE SC43961 127.6993 MANJU DEVI

287440 MUKESH KUMAR SAHARAN KHYALI RAM SAHARAN MALE OBC43962 127.6993 HARKORI DEVI

206467 INDAR KUMAR PRAJAPAT ARJUN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC43963 127.6993 SAMPO DEVI

533332 HARKESH MEENA CHOTHMAL MEENA MALE ST43964 127.6993 PREM DEVI

458957 OMPRAKASH SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS43965 127.6993 HAREEYA DEVI

531010 VISHWANK SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN43966 127.6993 SAVITA SHARMA

379745 PRABHAT MEHTA BABULAL MEHTA MALE EWS43967 127.6993 KANTA DEVI MEHTA

360694 DEVENDRA SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC43968 127.6993 KAUSHALYA DEVI
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352528 HARSHIT KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD KHANDELWAL MALE EWS43969 127.6993 SANTOSH DEVI

399921 MOHIT AGARWAL MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN43970 127.6993 PREMLATA GUPTA

437157 PRAKASH GANWALIYA MEH RAM MALE OBC43971 127.6993 SANTOSH

244499 SANJU KUMARI TELI SHANTI LAL TELI FEMALE OBC43972 127.6993 AJJI BAI

157524 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST43973 127.6993 LEELA DEVI

612722 KAPIL KUMAR GURJAR KANHYALAL MALE MBC43974 127.6993 PATASHEE DEVI

623482 POONAM KUMAWAT TIKAM CHAND FEMALE OBC43975 127.6993 BHANWARI DEVI

476707 GAURAV SONI OM PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC43976 127.6993 KRISHNA SONI

201574 THAN SINGH PYARE LAL MALE MBC43977 127.6993 SHARDA

442995 LUNA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE MBC43978 127.6993 DUNGARI DEVI

252447 VIRENDRA SINGH SARDAR SINGH MALE OBC43979 127.6993 SUKHI DEVI

622575 SURGYAN PANNA RAM BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC43980 127.6993 KANI DEVI

384208 SURESH KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST43981 127.6993 PRABHATI DEVI

547253 ARCHANA BANSHIDHAR FEMALE OBC43982 127.6993 SURGYAN

270635 PAWAN PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR MALE OBC43983 127.6993 YESVIMALA PATIDAR

358829 RAJKUMAR MAHAWAR DAYASHANKAR MAHAWAR MALE SC43984 127.6993 PHULVATI DEVI

341031 PRACHUL GUPTA MUKESH GUPTA MALE EWS43985 127.6993 MANJU GUPTA

137259 GIRDHARI LAL PRABHU RAM MALE OBC43986 127.6993 SHANTI DEVI

199036 VISHVENDRA SINGH SUGAR SINGH MALE MBC43987 127.6993 SABO DEVI

508386 GULAB DEVI REWANT RAM FEMALE OBC43988 127.6993 GOMI DEVI

225115 RAMDYAL BISHNOI BIRJ LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC43989 127.6993 KAMALA DEVI

274004 DURVESH PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR MALE GEN43990 127.6993 SP YESASHA PATIDAR

555667 INDRA KUMAR YOGI BANNA LAL YOGI MALE OBC43991 127.6993 SITA DEVI

438945 DEVI SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE EWS43992 127.6993 CHAMPA KANWAR

517324 SAHIL TANWER ALI SHEKH MALE OBC43993 127.6993 NASEEM BANO

192889 URMILA DARAB BADGUJAR FEMALE SC43994 127.6993 BEENA

616147 SATBEER BAWTA SUBHASH CHAND BAWTA MALE MBC43995 127.6993 KAUSHALYA DEVI

402692 SANJAY KUMAR DHARMA RAM MALE OBC43996 127.6812 KAMLA DEVI

562174 RIYAJ AHAMED KHAN MOHAMMAD ISLAM MALE OBC43997 127.6812 MEHRUNNISAN

246290 AJAY KUMAR SONI RAJ KUMAR SONI MALE OBC43998 127.6812 SUNDAR SONI

314677 DEVASHISH SHARMA RAM DAYAL MALE EWS43999 127.6812 KIRAN DEVI SHARMA

231563 NEMI CHAND BHANWRA RAM MALE OBC44000 127.6812 SHANTI DEVI

469886 MAHENDRA MALI BHAGWANA RAM MALI MALE OBC44001 127.6812 ANJU DEVI

488282 SHUBHAM SWAMI JAGJEET SWAMI MALE OBC44002 127.6812 CHITRLEKHA SWAMI

195427 ABHISHEK KATARA TULSI RAM KATARA MALE EWS44003 127.6812 KAMLESH KATARA

410602 ASHOK KUMAR HARIRAM MEGHWAL MALE SC44004 127.6812 DOLI DEVI

214320 NITIN BADOLA POONAM CHAND MALE EWS44005 127.6812 KARUNA BADOLA

378520 BAJRANG LAL DHANKA RAMESH CHAND DHANKA MALE ST44006 127.6812 SUSHILA

424110 ANKIT SHARMA PARMANAND SHARMA MALE EWS44007 127.6812 INDU BALA

465634 CHANDRA PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS44008 127.6812 NEETU DEVI

254869 DEVENDRA GULERIYA PRAMA RAM GULERIYA MALE OBC44009 127.6812 CHANDA DEVI

330367 PRITAM KUMAR TAKHAR MANGAL CHAND JAT MALE OBC44010 127.6812 NANCHHI DEVI

401123 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY BRIJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC44011 127.6812 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY

281155 LOKESH JOSHI DUNICHAND JOSHI MALE GEN44012 127.6812 MAYA DEVI

316600 KRISHAN SAINI PRAHALAD RAM SAINI MALE OBC44013 127.6812 PHOOLI DEVI

584601 MAYANK PATIDAR LALIT PATIDAR MALE OBC44014 127.6812 YESGEETA DEVI

125335 DHANNA RAM KULDIYA BHERU RAM MALE OBC44015 127.6812 SANTOSH DEVI

549229 NIMISHA CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC44016 127.6812 URMILA DEVI

198685 DHARMENDRA SINGH JHANDU SINGH MALE MBC44017 127.6812 PREMVATI

457490 MADAN LAL GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC44018 127.6812 NORATI DEVI

129731 NARENDRA KUMAR GADHWAL SHOBHA RAM GADHWAL MALE OBC44019 127.6812 SANTOSH DEVI

337541 SHIVRAJ MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST44020 127.6812 CHHAUTHI DEVI

373282 SANJANA MEENA PREM CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST44021 127.6812 MAMTA DEVI

441512 SANTOSH KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE OBC44022 127.6812 SUSHILA

154133 HARSHIT GUPTA HARI NARAYAN GUPTA MALE EWS44023 127.6812 BABITA GUPTA

570266 DHRUV RAWAL UMESH RAWAL MALE GEN44024 127.6812 SP YESLEENA RAWAL

610593 MONAM YADAV GANGA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC44025 127.6812 VIMLA DEVI

214012 RINKU GURJAR BHERU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC44026 127.6812 AMRI DEVI

208515 MAHENDRA LAL GURJAR POKHAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44027 127.6812 GEETA DEVI

522386 RAJKUMAR DHAKER PARAS MAL DHAKER MALE OBC44028 127.6812 YESSHANTI DEVI

Page 734

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

567318 PARESH BAROD BHARAT SINGH BAROD MALE OBC44029 127.6812 YESMANI BAROD

249409 SUBHAM OJHA VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS44030 127.6812 GIRIJA OJHA

537887 LOKESH MEENA KANJI LAL MEENA MALE ST44031 127.6812 PHORANTI BAI

208886 HARISH KUMAR VISHNOI RAMESH KUMAR VISHNOI MALE OBC44032 127.6812 MANJU DEVI VISHNOI

280458 ANKIT VERMA KESRA RAM MALE OBC44033 127.6812 SUMITRA DEVI

122468 VIKASH SAINI HANUMAN PARSAD SAINI MALE OBC44034 127.6812 MAYA DEVI

232658 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH RISHI KUMAR SINGH MALE GEN44035 127.6812 SAROJ

451778 RICHHPAL HAJARI RAM MALE SC44036 127.6812 NORTI DEVI

519868 DILEEP KUMAR PATIDAR NANALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC44037 127.6630 YESSEETA BAI PATIDAR

282656 MANOJ KUMAR CHANAN NATH MALE OBC44038 127.6630 MANOHARI DEVI

248691 VINOD KUMAR SUTHAR INDER LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC44039 127.6630 TAMU BAI

322686 ANJU CHOUDHARY CHANDA LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC44040 127.6630 LALEE DEVI CHOUDHARY

428080 BHARAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN44041 127.6630 SANTOSH KANWAR

451709 CHHINDER PAL BUDH RAM MALE ST44042 127.6630 BHAGLI DEVI

196949 PANKAJ KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC44043 127.6630 HEMLATA

454782 SALE KHAN JUMME KHAN MALE OBC44044 127.6630 DHUDI

317322 VIKRAM VERMA SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE SC44045 127.6630 SHIMLA DEVI

430244 KUSUM LATA RAMNIWASH FEMALE OBC44046 127.6630 SPPARMESHWARI

387007 KAPIL MAHAVAR SURESH CHAND MAHAVAR MALE SC44047 127.6630 RAMESHVRI DEVI

239420 BHOOPENDRA RATHORE PRAKASH CHAND RATHORE MALE OBC44048 127.6630 RADHA BAI

375255 OM PRAKASH MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST44049 127.6630 LAXMA DEVI

455664 NARESH KHATRI LAXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS44050 127.6630 MANJU

150946 SATVEER SINGH HARPHOOL SINGH MALE SC44051 127.6630 SUBHASH DEVI

140389 CHIRAG SEN JAGDISH PRASAD SEN MALE OBC44052 127.6630 KAMLESH SEN

214196 MAHAVEER REGAR BHANWAR LAL REGAR MALE SC44053 127.6630 GEETA DEVI

441571 MAMTA VISHNOI HANUMAN RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC44054 127.6630 BIDAMI DEVI

135925 RAJENDRA MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST44055 127.6630 SUSHILA DEVI

504733 SAROJ FARODA SAHDEV FARODA FEMALE OBC44056 127.6630 SUMITRA FARODA

403378 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44057 127.6630 SANTOSH SHARMA

279920 MANOJ KUMAR CHANDER BHAN MALE OBC44058 127.6630 INDRA DEVI

132048 VED PRAKASH SHARMA SUKH RAM SHARMA MALE GEN44059 127.6630 ANANDI DEVI

627162 SAGAR UPADHYAY DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MALE GEN44060 127.6630 SANJU DEVI

386443 MANISH KUMAR MEENA BANNA RAM MEENA MALE ST44061 127.6630 MOHNI DEVI

324705 ANSHUL GOYAL DWARKA PRASAD GOYAL MALE GEN44062 127.6630 MAMTA GOYAL

317123 YOGESH KHANDAL RAMCHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN44063 127.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

295303 DEVESH SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC44064 127.6630 SUMITRA DEVI

164959 DEVENDRA SINGH NARUKA JAGDISH SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN44065 127.6630 MANJU SINGH NARUKA

488535 TIKAM CHAND POTTER RAMDEV POTTER MALE OBC44066 127.6630 TASVEER BAI

495593 RAKESH BAIRWA BADRILAL BAIRWA MALE SC44067 127.6630 PREM DEVI

554473 DHARAMRAJ KEER KALURAM KEER MALE OBC44068 127.6630 GHEESI DEVI

382950 MUKESH KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE OBC44069 127.6630 MANEE DEVI

123378 ABHISHEK BABULAL JAT MALE OBC44070 127.6630 PRABHU DEVI

618686 NAND KISHOR BHUWANA RAM KHATIK MALE SC44071 127.6630 BHANWARI DEVI

330433 PUSHPA JANGID GOPAL LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC44072 127.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

146662 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC44073 127.6630 NANCHHI DEVI

509879 MANOJ KUNWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC44074 127.6630 JASHODA DEVI

124022 SANDEEP KUMAR JANGIR GOKUL CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC44075 127.6630 SANTOSH DEVI

343111 ANKIT JANGID SITARAM JANGID MALE OBC44076 127.6630 LALITA JANGID

240650 VINITA JAIN VIKAS JAIN FEMALE EWS44077 127.6630 MEENA JAIN

210700 PRIYANSHU SHROTRIYA CHETAN PRAKASH SHROTRIYA MALE GEN44078 127.6630 ARUNA SHARMA

618787 RAJESH PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL MALE OBC44079 127.6630 SUSHILA DEVI

244512 MOHAN LAL DAROGA BADRI LAL DAROGA MALE OBC44080 127.6630 LAD BAI

435686 SETHA RAM PANCHA RAM MALE OBC44081 127.6630 PARMA DEVI

628371 AFSANA KHAN PHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC44082 127.6630 JUMRAT

516034 MAHEEPAL BHATNAGAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC44083 127.6630 INDIRA DEVI

400083 ABHISHEK MANDIWAL RAJESHWAR MANDIWAL MALE OBC44084 127.6630 ANITA DEVI

482015 GOVIND PRASAD SUMAN HARIMOHAN SUMAN MALE OBC44085 127.6630 MAMTHA BAI SUMAN

452856 NARASHA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC44086 127.6630 PHULI DEVI

346339 ANJU DEVANDA PARASHURAM DEVANDA FEMALE OBC44087 127.6630 RAMKANYA DEVI

472012 MANU JAIN BHAGCHAND JAIN FEMALE GEN44088 127.6630 REKHA JAIN
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234744 DEEPAK RATHORE CHITTAR LAL RATHORE MALE OBC44089 127.6630 SANTRA RATHORE

436509 BHARAT DUNGAR CHAND MALE EWS44090 127.6630 PUSHPA DEVI

545144 MANISHA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD KURI FEMALE OBC44091 127.6630 GEETA DEVI

424994 PRAVEEN KUMARI BALBIR SINGH NEHRA FEMALE OBC44092 127.6630 INDRA DEVI

422666 ANIL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE SC44093 127.6630 GEETA DEVI

448235 HEMENDRA SINGH BHATI DAYAL SINGH BHATI MALE GEN44094 127.6630 MANJU RATHORE

284983 NAND KISHOR GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN44095 127.6630 REKHA SHARMA

152718 DHANESWARI SHARMA DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS44096 127.6630 MANJU DEVI

451514 PRADEEP KUMAR KESA RAM MALE OBC44097 127.6630 GEHRON DEVI

552794 SUNIL NAGAR DAMODAR PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC44098 127.6630 PRAMILA DEVI

465229 VIKASH BHADU SAHI RAM BHADU MALE OBC44099 127.6630 GUDDI DEVI

311618 SURENDRA KUMAR SAHARAN RANJEET MALE OBC44100 127.6449 SHYAMA DEVI

394245 RAHUL RAJORIA MADAN LAL RAJORIA MALE SC44101 127.6449 NARBDA DEVI

224505 URMILA CHOUDHARY BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC44102 127.6449 BADHU CHOUDHARY

298843 RAHUL JOSHI PRITHVEE RAJ JOSHI MALE GEN44103 127.6449 USHA JOSHI

558878 MAHAVEER PRASAD KHINCHI GOPAL LAL KHATIK MALE SC44104 127.6449 KALI DEVI

485342 JAMNA SHANKAR MEENA BIRBAL MEENA MALE ST44105 127.6449 TULSA BAI

359575 SUMITRA CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM JAT FEMALE OBC44106 127.6449 KAMLA

329721 SANJAY SHARMA SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN44107 127.6449 SHAKUNTALA DEVI SHARMA

311822 NIRMA THINDU RAM FEMALE SC44108 127.6449 VIMLA DEVI

301625 SILOCHANA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE OBC44109 127.6449 INDIRA DEVI

521787 SONU MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST44110 127.6449 NARO DEVI

127921 MAHAVEER SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS44111 127.6449 BHAWARI DEVI

327429 SUSHIL NAGAR RAM SWAROOP NAGAR MALE SC44112 127.6449 PARWATI DEVI

454015 DINESH KUMAR VASNA RAM MALE MBC44113 127.6449 CHUNI DEVI

365002 LALIT KISHOR SHARMA RAGHUNATH SHARMA MALE EWS44114 127.6449 PREM DEVI SHARMA

306230 VINOD KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC44115 127.6449 TEEJA

186549 NARPAT KUMAR BHADU PRABHU RAM BHADU MALE OBC44116 127.6449 GAIRI DEVI

228135 JAI SHREE SHARMA MADAN LAL FEMALE EWS44117 127.6449 BABI SHARMA

479790 ARUN JANGID NARENDRA JANGID MALE OBC44118 127.6449 SUMAN DEVI

309261 VINOD KUMAR JAGDEESH MALE OBC44119 127.6449 SAROJ

163089 YOGESH SINGH NARUKA RAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS44120 127.6449 MANJU DEVI

166067 MANEESHA SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS44121 127.6449 SUMAN DEVI

419897 MANISH KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC44122 127.6449 VIDYA DEVI

542241 SUMAN YADAV LALU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC44123 127.6449 SAVITRI DEVI

426636 SONU KUMAWAT RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALE OBC44124 127.6449 MANJU DEVI

250473 MONIKA BHANWAR LAL DHUNDHWAL FEMALE OBC44125 127.6449 SUNITA DEVI

433877 LAKSHMAN CHOUDHARY RAMA RAM MALE OBC44126 127.6449 KESI DEVI

135360 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV LAXMAN RAM YADAV MALE OBC44127 127.6449 MISHRI DEVI

619637 SUNIL GULERIYA NEMA RAM MALE OBC44128 127.6449 BHANWARI DEVI

182341 HITESH NAGAR PHOOL CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC44129 127.6449 MAMTA NAGAR

415278 TARUN JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS44130 127.6449 SEEMA JAIN

535143 RAJENDRA GURJAR SURAJ MAL GURJAR MALE MBC44131 127.6449 GEETA DEVI

329920 VISHNU BAIRWA HAJARI BAIRWA MALE SC44132 127.6449 SARVADI DEVI

265598 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAJA RAM SAINI MALE OBC44133 127.6449 PREM DEVI

421426 KULDEEP KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC44134 127.6449 JAMNA DEVI

292330 JASMEEN SURENDER PAL FEMALE OBC44135 127.6449 SARBJEET KAUR

450843 RAVINDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS44136 127.6449 GANESH KANWAR

449522 SAURAV DUDY RAJESH DUDY MALE OBC44137 127.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

198404 ARIF ALI ALLANOOR MALE OBC44138 127.6449 ALIMAN

388023 DEEPRAJ SAIN MAHESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC44139 127.6449 RAMA DEVI

488232 AJEET KUMAR MEENA GOVIND PRASAD MEENA MALE ST44140 127.6449 RAMESHI DEVI

136239 SURAJMAL GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC44141 127.6449 RUKMA DEVI

291719 PANKAJ SAINI PAPURAM SAINI MALE OBC44142 127.6449 PUSHPA DEVI

619948 SUNIL BALOTIYA BACHANA RAM BALOTIYA MALE SC44143 127.6449 RAJU DEVI

390418 ROSHAN LAL YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC44144 127.6449 GALAKU DEVI

196848 CHETAN SHARMA MUKUT BIHARI MALE EWS44145 127.6449 PAPPY DEVI

410536 SHEETAL KANWAR CHAIN SINGH FEMALE EWS44146 127.6449 PARAS KANWAR

252021 PRITI SAIN NATHMAL SAIN FEMALE OBC44147 127.6449 SUMAN DEVI SAIN

216607 NARESH KUMAR KHATIK JAGDISH CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC44148 127.6449 MANBHAR DEVI
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198796 NEETU MOHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN44149 127.6449 URMILA DEVI

461707 KHUSHAL RAMU RAM MALE OBC44150 127.6449 KALI DEVI

404863 MANISH SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS44151 127.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

324464 AJAY SHARMA MANGAL RAM SHARMA MALE GEN44152 127.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

609622 NISHA YADAV BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC44153 127.6449 SAJANA

623947 TEETU SAINI KUMARPAL SAINI MALE OBC44154 127.6449 LACHCHHO DEVI

433547 VIJAY JAKHAR GORDHAN RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC44155 127.6449 TULSI DEVI

507547 BHAWANA RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS44156 127.6449 ANU KANWAR

371712 NITISH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST44157 127.6449 SEEMA MEENA

436411 ASHUTOSH BHAGAT RAM MALE SC44158 127.6449 SUNITA DEVI

167067 GAURAV SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN44159 127.6449 KAMALA DEVI

357566 NEERJA KUMAWAT NATHURAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC44160 127.6449 NARBDA DEVI

315605 AMIT KUMAR MINA MUNESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST44161 127.6449 SHIMLA DEVI

375253 MAYUR RAJ GOTHWAL ASHOK GOTHWAL MALE SC44162 127.6449 MEERA DEVI

233527 DHANRAJ BHUKAR HADAMANA RAM MALE OBC44163 127.6449 BHANWARI DEVI

451642 RAM SAWROOP HARI RAM MALE OBC44164 127.6449 RAMPYARI

427488 POOJA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC44165 127.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

276270 DHARMESH CHOUBISA NATVAR LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN44166 127.6449 YESKANTA DEVI CHOUBISA

185433 GANPAT LAL BHOMA RAM MALE OBC44167 127.6449 KESI DEVI

215332 Kuldeep Parashar Shiv Kumar Parashar MALE EWS44168 127.6449 SUSHILA DEVI

211311 PRAKASH GURJAR DEVI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44169 127.6449 UGAMI DEVI

614737 BHAWANI SINGH GURJAR RAMAWTAR GURJAR MALE MBC44170 127.6449 KOYLI DEVI

271893 VINIT PANCHAL BAPULAL PANCHAL MALE OBC44171 127.6449 YESMAMTA PANCHAL

525952 PRADHUMAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS44172 127.6449 RAJ KUNWAR

351170 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA PARSADI BAIRWA MALE SC44173 127.6449 BATTO DEVI

530210 SUNITA MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST44174 127.6449 MANBHAR MEENA

187491 KISHNA RAM SURTA RAM MALE OBC44175 127.6268 MALU DEVI

130650 SWATI TRIPATHI RADHEY SHAYAM TRIPATHI FEMALE EWS44176 127.6268 SARITA TRIPATHI

122716 HEMANT GORA TRILOK CHAND GORA MALE SC44177 127.6268 VIMLA DEVI

203936 NARENDRA SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC44178 127.6268 URMILA DEVI

310970 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA JAY PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS44179 127.6268 KANTA DEVI

136583 RAKESH KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC44180 127.6268 SANTOSH DEVI

552926 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI PREM LAL SAINI MALE OBC44181 127.6268 CHAMELI DEVI

401491 MAHENDRA PAL VERMA SUKHRAM BAIRWA MALE SC44182 127.6268 RAJANI DEVI

254005 LAXMI RAJPUROHIT MAGAN LAL RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS44183 127.6268 HAR KANWAR DEVI

314072 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV BHAGWAN SHAY YADAV MALE OBC44184 127.6268 JHAMARI DEVI

341119 DHANRAJ GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44185 127.6268 RATANI DEVI

456216 SURESH JYANI HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC44186 127.6268 GANGA

632375 RAJ KUMAR MORODIA MUKESH KUMAR MORODIA MALE SC44187 127.6268 LAXMI DEVI

130387 PAWAN MOURYA RATAN LAL MALE SC44188 127.6268 LAKSHMI DEVI

431351 RAKESH NIMBA RAM MALE OBC44189 127.6268 SUKHI DEVI

402648 GANESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI GOPAL LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC44190 127.6268 MANNU DEVI

599647 SANDHYA JAIN SAMPAT LAL FEMALE EWS44191 127.6268 TARA DEVI JAIN

482462 LOKESH MEENA SAMPATRAJ MEENA MALE ST44192 127.6268 KANTI BAI MEENA

454458 PREM SINGH NAG SINGH MALE OBC44193 127.6268 KAMALA KANWAR

451023 DEEPIKA GAUR MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC44194 127.6268 SURAJ KANWAR

171225 BALJEET SINGH JALE SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44195 127.6268 SANTOSH DEVI

507043 RAJENDRA JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC44196 127.6268 KHEMI DEVI

195519 PRASHANT DHAKED RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC44197 127.6268 SUSHEELA DEVI

572247 SURESH KUMAR PAVA RAM MALE SC44198 127.6268 DHANKI DEVI

461488 VINOD RAJU RAM MALE OBC44199 127.6268 INDIRA DEVI

131426 ASHOK KUMAR MAWALIYA PHOOL CHAND MAWALIYA MALE OBC44200 127.6268 ARCHANA DEVI

428388 SUNITA DEV KARAN FEMALE OBC44201 127.6268 SURESH DEVI

203737 RITU SINGHAL BHUPENDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS44202 127.6268 SHEELA SINGHAL

250043 RAJESH KUMAR SARAN SOHAN LAL SARAN MALE OBC44203 127.6268 SANTOSH DEVI

405477 SAURABH KUMAR MOURYA ACHAL SINGH MOURYA MALE SC44204 127.6268 MITHLESH DEVI

314732 BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY KISHOR CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44205 127.6268 NANCHI DEVI

562887 MOHAN LAL SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44206 127.6268 RATANI DEVI

507416 RAMESHWAR SANGWA LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC44207 127.6268 BAU

492776 HITESH NAGAR RAMDHAN NAGAR MALE OBC44208 127.6268 NIRMALA NAGAR
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385368 VIKASH DEVATWAL MADAN LAL DEVATWAL MALE SC44209 127.6268 NORTI DEVI

311283 BANEET KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC44210 127.6268 NIRMLA DEVI

625223 RAHUL GIRI GENDA GIRI MALE OBC44211 127.6268 RAMVATI

194863 RINKY KUMARI SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS44212 127.6268 VIDHYA DEVI SHARMA

507661 KISHNA RAM THAROL GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC44213 127.6268 INDRA DEVI

454564 SHAITANA RAM MANOHAR RAM MALE OBC44214 127.6268 RUPA DEVI

472638 REENA MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST44215 127.6268 MAMTA DEVI

618621 NEMICHAND MEGHWAL MADAN RAM MALE SC44216 127.6268 MAKKI DEVI

406661 PAWAN KUMAR AMRIT LAL MALE OBC44217 127.6268 AASHA DEVI

615955 KARISHMA YADAV AJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC44218 127.6268 SUMAN DEVI

457440 DEEPAK SHARMA KISHAN GOPAL MALE EWS44219 127.6268 MUNNI DEVI

314573 KHEMRAJ MEENA JEETRAM MEENA MALE ST44220 127.6268 DHOLI DEVI

446125 MUKESH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC44221 127.6268 EMARATI

496082 BHUVNESH SEN SHIV SHANKAR SEN MALE OBC44222 127.6268 RAMJANKI BAI

218148 JAGDISH PRASAD DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC44223 127.6268 KALI DEVI DHAKAR

466946 SUNIL SINWAR JAINARAYAN MALE OBC44224 127.6268 SANTOSH DEVI

545020 ANKITA KUMARI SAHIRAM FEMALE OBC44225 127.6268 ANITA DEVI

280625 BARINA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC44226 127.6268 NIRMLA

533206 SHAHRUKH KHAN ADRISH KHAN MALE OBC44227 127.6268 AAISHA BANO

507046 MAHIPAL JAGDEESH MALE OBC44228 127.6268 SITA DEVI

317554 DIPESH CHOUDHARY RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44229 127.6268 MEERA DEVI

125779 GOPAL SINGH DHAKA BHANWAR SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC44230 127.6087 PARMESHWARI DEVI

407803 RAM SINGH MEW SINGH MALE EWS44231 127.6087 SAROOP KANWAR

516891 POOJA VAISHNAV MADAN DAS FEMALE OBC44232 127.6087 SUMAN VAISHNAV

129141 HABIBURREHMAN GEHLOT ZULFIQQAR ALI MALE OBC44233 127.6087 FAREEDA BANO

293563 DEEPAK SHARMA DEVDUTT SHARMA MALE EWS44234 127.6087 SUMITRA DEVI

451697 MANOHAR RAM BHANWAR RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC44235 127.6087 PUSHPA DEVI

486699 JAY PRAKASH NAVRANG LAXMI NARAYAN NAVRANG MALE SC44236 127.6087 SANTOSH DEVI

247289 YASH SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SUTHAR MALE OBC44237 127.6087 VIJAYA SHARMA

146240 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA KESHAR DEV VERMA MALE SC44238 127.6087 VIMLA DEVI

505020 RAJA VISHNOI HANUMAN VISHNOI FEMALE OBC44239 127.6087 CHUKA DEVI

357862 SHIVDAYAL SINGH POSWAL RAGHUVEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC44240 127.6087 ROOPVANTI DEVI

458347 BHOORA RAM CHENA RAM MALE MBC44241 127.6087 OBU DEVI

159333 DEENDAYAL MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA MALE ST44242 127.6087 CHAWALI DEVI

459073 KAILASH JAWARI LAL MALE OBC44243 127.6087 PUSPA DEVI

124043 AJAY KUMAR SEVALIYA RUDMAL SEVALIYA MALE SC44244 127.6087 PATASI DEVI

137449 RAJ KUMAR RANWA MANFUL SINGH RANWA MALE OBC44245 127.6087 CHHOTI DEVI

205983 PRAMOD KUMAR GULAB SINGH MALE OBC44246 127.6087 SUNEETA DEVI

602296 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT VALJI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC44247 127.6087 YESPUSHPA DEVI

147153 MAHIMA SUWASIA HEERA LAL SUWASIA FEMALE SC44248 127.6087 RAMBHAJANI

350662 MAHENDRA GORA SITA RAM GORA MALE OBC44249 127.6087 SONI DEVI

526207 LAXMAN LAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC44250 127.6087 SUNDAR BAI

494430 SANTOSH KUMARI MURARI LAL FEMALE SC44251 127.6087 TARUNA DEVI

161351 KARAN SINGH BAIRWA KANHYA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC44252 127.6087 PREM DEVI

317935 KRISHNA SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC44253 127.6087 SUMAN DEVI

314820 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44254 127.6087 PANCHI DEVI

155103 MOHAMMAD JISAN IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC44255 127.6087 HARIMAN

433673 RAMKANWAR DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC44256 127.6087 BIDAMI

199947 CHANDRABHAN KARAN SINGH MALE OBC44257 127.6087 HARPYAREE DEVI

250674 ASHOK KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE OBC44258 127.6087 BHATERI DEVI

310229 RAM CHANDER JORA RAM MALE SC44259 127.6087 MOHINI DEVI

261186 AYUSHI SAIN KAILASH CHAND SAIN FEMALE OBC44260 127.6087 MADHU SAIN

157903 ASHIK HUSAIN ASEEN KHAN MALE OBC44261 127.6087 HUSAINI

360600 MAHESH KUMAR BAJROLIYA MADAN LAL MALE OBC44262 127.6087 KAMLA DEVI

374909 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST44263 127.6087 ARANTA DEVI

186097 SONAM CHOUDHARY CHANDRA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC44264 127.6087 DURGA CHOUDHARY

377465 PRACHI SONI GIRIRAJ PRASAD SONI FEMALE OBC44265 127.6087 MITHLESH DEVI

235719 LOKESH CARPENTAR RAMESH CARPENTAR MALE OBC44266 127.6087 RAM MURTI BAI

446129 CHETNA PAREEK UMESH PAREEK FEMALE EWS44267 127.6087 PRAMOD PAREEK

317169 BRIJESH KUMAR GURJAR BIRDI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC44268 127.6087 MALI DEVI
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481718 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAGAR TEZ KARAN MALE OBC44269 127.6087 GATTU BAI

572316 JAGRATI BHATI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS44270 127.6087 YESTEJ KUNWAR

452946 RAM KARAN KUNNA RAM MALE OBC44271 127.6087 KAMLA

553782 VISHAL CHOPDAR RAMESHWAR MALE SC44272 127.6087 DHOLI DEVI

479295 RITIK MEENA RAMBILAS MEENA MALE ST44273 127.6087 SANTOSH BAI

534525 AFSHAN ANSARI ISLAMUDDIN ANSARI MALE GEN44274 127.6087 SUFIYA BANO

211436 CHANDRA PRAKASH REGAR BALMUKAND REGAR MALE SC44275 127.6087 SITA DEVI

185490 BHAIRA RAM VIRMA RAM MALE OBC44276 127.6087 KHAMA DEVI

203784 RAVINDRA KUMAR KAPTAN SINGH MALE MBC44277 127.6087 VISHAL KAUR

480222 KESHAV JAT VIJENDRA JAT MALE OBC44278 127.6087 RAMA DEVI

298344 MANISHA KALU RAM FEMALE OBC44279 127.6087 SANTOSH

523399 KHUSHI PATIDAR SITARAM PATIDAR FEMALE OBC44280 127.6087 YESMANJU DEVI

621189 MANOJ GODARA BHANWARA RAM GODARA MALE OBC44281 127.6087 JADAV DEVI

525698 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN BHABUT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC44282 127.5906 NANDA KUNWAR

187789 POKAR RAM VARDA RAM MALE OBC44283 127.5906 PYARI DEVI

561673 MANOHAR LAL VERMA MISHRI LAL VERMA MALE SC44284 127.5906 PHULA DEVI VERMA

286514 BEENA SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE SC44285 127.5906 PREETO DEVI

532753 AJAY SINGH GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44286 127.5906 PREM DEVI

134890 TILOK CHAND SAINI KISNA RAM MALE OBC44287 127.5906 PREMLATA SAINI

385546 DASHRATH PURI GOSWAMI BANSHIDHAR PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC44288 127.5906 MAYA DEVI

134326 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MOOND RAMESHWAR LAL MOOND MALE OBC44289 127.5906 PARMESHWARI DEVI

610207 SURESH KUMAR SHYORAN KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC44290 127.5906 KAMLI DEVI

563525 SURESH KUMAR MEENA JAI RAM MEENA MALE ST44291 127.5906 NURKA DEVI

509038 DHAPU SOU KISHNA RAM SAU FEMALE OBC44292 127.5906 HEMI DEVI

411877 BAJARANG LAL MANGI LAL MALE OBC44293 127.5906 MUNGI DEVI

465632 LOK PAL VIRDA RAM MALE OBC44294 127.5906 HAWA DEVI

162778 BHUVNESH BHARDWAJ SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS44295 127.5906 SHANTI DEVI

204071 NEETOO KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC44296 127.5906 GUDDI

151541 KULDEEP GANDHI RATANA RAM MALE SC44297 127.5906 SARAJOO DEVI

510063 HANUMAN LATIYAL NARSINGH RAM LATIYAL MALE OBC44298 127.5906 SAMPU

606101 NARWAR SINGH RAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC44299 127.5906 BADAMI DEVI

617551 SUMAN CHOUDHARY SARWAN RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC44300 127.5906 SOHANI DEVI

477727 HRISHABH JANGID RAMESHCHAND MALE OBC44301 127.5906 SUSHELA JANGID

338973 DHARAM RAJ GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC44302 127.5906 LAKHAN BAI

481258 RAVIKANT MEENA SHIVRAJ MEENA MALE ST44303 127.5906 INDRA BAI

405318 YOGITA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC44304 127.5906 MANJU DEVI

425367 CHANDA SAINI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC44305 127.5906 RASHMI DEVI

612172 PINKI JANGID ASHOK KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC44306 127.5906 BABALI DEVI

309506 DUSHYANT MEVA SINGH MALE OBC44307 127.5906 MOHANI DEVI

249126 LOKESH KUMAR SALVI SHAMBHU LAL SALVI MALE SC44308 127.5906 LEELA DEVI

398858 DINESH ATAL JAGDISH ATAL MALE SC44309 127.5906 PREM DEVI

442460 KISHNA RAM SINWAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC44310 127.5906 BHOMI DEVI

189009 VIJESH KUMAR NANKARAM MALE SC44311 127.5906 DROPADI

519380 NILESH LAKSHAKAR DINESH LAKSHAKAR MALE OBC44312 127.5906 YESBHAGWATI DEVI

160489 PANKAJ VASHISTH KRISHAN MURARI SHARMA MALE EWS44313 127.5906 KAMLESH SHARMA

378043 BRAJESH PACHAURI RAM AVATAR PACHAURI MALE EWS44314 127.5906 SUSHEELA SHARMA

349238 RAMAN KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST44315 127.5906 BARAFI DEVI

609367 ANIL YADAV PURAN MAL YADAV MALE OBC44316 127.5906 LALI DEVI

232809 SUMAN SIDDH RAJU NATH SIDDH FEMALE OBC44317 127.5906 SHANTI DEVI

316557 MANOJ KUMAR JAT MADAN LAL JAT MALE OBC44318 127.5906 PRABHATI DEVI

227356 PANKAJ BIRBAL RAM PUNIYA MALE OBC44319 127.5906 DROUPATI DEVI

215203 DEEPAK TAILOR RAM PRAKASH TAILOR MALE OBC44320 127.5906 MANJU DEVI

428679 NAVEEN KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC44321 127.5906 SANTRA DEVI

348380 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR GYARSI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44322 127.5906 SUSHILA DEVI

318916 KRISHNA MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST44323 127.5906 GHISI DEVI

451184 NARENDRA BABU LAL MALE SC44324 127.5906 ANCHEE

431693 LOKENDER SINGH BHATI RAJENDER SINGH BHATI MALE EWS44325 127.5906 SANTOSH KANWAR

566521 ASHARAM CHOUDHARY RAMAVATAR MALE OBC44326 127.5906 NIRMA DEVI

613870 DULI CHAND SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC44327 127.5906 SUSHILA DEVI

529293 LOKENDRA SINGH VEER SINGH MALE EWS44328 127.5906 BHIKU KANWAR
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582131 KALPESH NINAMA KALURAM NINAMA MALE ST44329 127.5906 YESRASHMI NINAMA

362879 KRISHNA KUMAR PARASHAR RAM AVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS44330 127.5906 SARITA PARASHAR

489492 SANJAY CHOUDHARY NORAT MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44331 127.5906 GEETA DEVI

181540 ANIRUDDH GAUR GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS44332 127.5906 SANTOSH KANWAR

352318 TAMANNA SWAMI MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC44333 127.5906 SUNITA DEVI

566903 BHAVESH YADAV LAKSHMAN LAL YADAV MALE SC44334 127.5906 YESGEETA DEVI

423037 POOJA RAKESH FEMALE SC44335 127.5906 ANITA DEVI

240307 ANITA SAINI SITARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC44336 127.5906 LAD BAI

263185 KAPIL KUMAR SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC44337 127.5906 BEENA DEVI

507105 KHUSHI S R SIMBU CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC44338 127.5906 S KABU

504034 RAKESH CHAUDHARY UDA RAM MALE OBC44339 127.5906 HARKU DEVI

130474 MANISH KUMAR GURJAR HEERALAL GURJAR MALE MBC44340 127.5906 SITA DEVI

289225 BAJARANG LAL DHADHI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC44341 127.5906 GANGA DEVI

121554 RAHUL MEENA VIJAY KUMAR MEENA MALE ST44342 127.5906 SANTOSH DEVI

436728 HANUMANARAM BABU LAL MALE OBC44343 127.5906 PALU DEVI

230855 RAVI KUMAR SHRAWAN RAM MALE EWS44344 127.5906 UMA DEVI

211333 KAVITA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS44345 127.5906 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

405305 KRISHNA GURJAR KANA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC44346 127.5906 SANTOSH GURJAR

445401 DHARMENDRA BABAL RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC44347 127.5906 SHOBHA DEVI

453796 ASHOK KUMAR MALI MOHAN LAL SUNDESHA MALE OBC44348 127.5725 KAMLA DEVI

392210 BHOM RAJ MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA MALE ST44349 127.5725 RAMESHWARI DEVI MEENA

315291 VIJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT JANAK SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS44350 127.5725 BHANWAR KANWAR

528297 ASHOK SINGH NANDA SINGH MALE OBC44351 127.5725 BHOORI DEVI

479390 NARESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE ST44352 127.5725 SITA BAI

348335 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA PANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST44353 127.5725 MITHLESH DEVI

334361 DAYARAM MEENA NATHU RAM MEENA MALE ST44354 127.5725 NANAGI DEVI

617934 NEEHA RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC44355 127.5725 KAMALA DEVI

164278 FAREED MOHAMMAD ASARAF KHAN MALE OBC44356 127.5725 ASARI BANO

540696 KRISHANA DEVI BEGA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC44357 127.5725 BERJI DEVI

131824 NAKUL SHARMA ARJUN SHARMA MALE EWS44358 127.5725 ANITA PARASHAR

288432 SUBHASH MEENA DHANA RAM MEENA MALE ST44359 127.5725 CHANDARKALA DEVI

163068 AMIT SHARMA AASA RAM SHARMA MALE OBC44360 127.5725 SARLA SHARMA

568899 TULSA KUMARI JAT BOT LAL FEMALE OBC44361 127.5725 VARJU BAI

606165 HEM RAJ JAY RAM REGAR MALE SC44362 127.5725 PUSHPA DEVI

525787 BHAGWATI LAL REGAR JAGDISH CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC44363 127.5725 TULSHI DEVI

423891 KALPNA KUMARI BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC44364 127.5725 SANTRA DEVI

389875 RAHUL SINGH GURJAR BHIM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC44365 127.5725 HARPATI DEVI

546676 KIRAN KUMARI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC44366 127.5725 HAR DEVI

357833 HANSI KUMARI AMILAL FEMALE MBC44367 127.5725 SANTI DEVI

450455 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS44368 127.5725 MANJULA DEVI

536829 HANUMAN MAHAWAR SATY NARAYAN MAHAWAR MALE SC44369 127.5725 SUSHEELA DEVI

499951 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS44370 127.5725 TARA DEVI SHARMA

253795 KRISHAN KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC44371 127.5725 KAMLA

255728 SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT CHHAGAN SINGH MALE EWS44372 127.5725 SHARDA DEVI

464902 DINESH TAK KUSHAL RAM TAK MALE OBC44373 127.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

185891 BUDH RAM SUJANA RAM MALE OBC44374 127.5725 SUWATI

282149 RAKSHA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS44375 127.5725 SAROJ DEVI

521048 DEEPAK KUMAWAT PRAKESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC44376 127.5725 YESGATTU  BAI KUMAWAT

140196 DHARAMRAJ DHAKAR RAMNARAYAN DHAKAR MALE OBC44377 127.5725 DURGA DEVI

134984 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY SHYONARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44378 127.5725 SARJU DEVI

239918 DHANRAJ BANJARA KASHIRAM BANJARA MALE MBC44379 127.5725 MEERA BAI

502775 SAPNA DHANIYA BHERULAL  MEGHWAL FEMALE SC44380 127.5725 GEETA BAI

187685 OM PRAKASH KARWASARA BHOORA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC44381 127.5725 TEEJO DEVI

497374 PRAMOD MEHRA NAND KISHOR MEHRA MALE SC44382 127.5725 RAMSIYA BAI

511188 SHARWAN RAM GANGARAM MALE OBC44383 127.5725 KABBU DEVI

378407 VEEKESH KUMAR DURG SINGH MALE SC44384 127.5725 INDRA

162851 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE GEN44385 127.5725 SUMITRA DEVI

332583 BANE SINGH BHERO SINGH MALE MBC44386 127.5725 OMBATI DEVI

446892 DINESH KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC44387 127.5725 SANTOSH

141496 AJAY KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE SC44388 127.5725 KAMALA DEVI

Page 740

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

462141 OMA RAM MUNA RAM MALE OBC44389 127.5725 DEVI

228954 SANDEEP PUNIA RAMSWAROOP PUNIA MALE OBC44390 127.5725 SUMAN PUNIA

589963 Mak Patidar Manaji Patidar MALE GEN44391 127.5725 YESBHURI DEVI

376366 SANJAY SUTRAKAR GIRDHARI LAL SUTRAKAR MALE SC44392 127.5725 KRISHANA DEVI

492564 MANISH KHINCHI NAVAL KISHOR KHINCHI MALE SC44393 127.5725 CHAMELI DEVI

450085 NIRMALA CHOUDHARY RUPA RAM FEMALE OBC44394 127.5725 ASI DEVI

474289 RAJKUMAR BAIRWA MUKESH BAIRWA MALE SC44395 127.5725 VIMLA DEVI

450283 BHIYAN RAM RAVAT RAM MALE OBC44396 127.5725 SITA DEVI

230595 RISHIKESH PUROHIT SOMNATH PUROHIT MALE EWS44397 127.5725 MAYA DEVI PUROHIT

343448 PANKAJ KUMAR GURJAR SIYARAM GURJAR MALE OBC44398 127.5725 SWETA DEVI

232443 MULEE GODARA NANAK RAM FEMALE OBC44399 127.5725 RAMI DEVI

547212 ANURADHA SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS44400 127.5725 KUSUM LATA SHARMA

421843 KARAN KUMAR SONI SURESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC44401 127.5725 MAMTA DEVI

570614 NIKITA SHARMA NARAYAN LAL FEMALE EWS44402 127.5725 YESPUSHPA DEVI

247566 YUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH RAJPUT MALE GEN44403 127.5725 YESSANTOSH KUNWAR

541893 PRIYA SHYAM LAL FEMALE OBC44404 127.5725 INDRA DEVI

436376 MAGRAJ KIRPA RAM MALE OBC44405 127.5725 ANSI

153880 SACHIN YADAV GOVIND RAM YADAV MALE OBC44406 127.5725 MANJU DEVI

372912 VIKRAM SINGH NATHAWAT SHANKAR SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS44407 127.5725 SARUP KANWAR

520369 RITIKA MEHTA SANJAY MEHTA FEMALE GEN44408 127.5725 YESREKHA MEHTA

566591 DINESH RAIDAS SITARAM RAIDAS MALE SC44409 127.5725 VIMLA DEVI

395918 ROHIT GUPTA SATYANARAYAN GUPTA MALE EWS44410 127.5725 REKHA GUPTA

222296 AAKASH SWAMI LAXMI NARAYAN SWAMI MALE OBC44411 127.5725 MEENA SWAMI

406684 HITESH KUMAR DHARMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44412 127.5725 MAGI DEVI

335348 LUCKY DADARWAL BABU LAL DADARWAL MALE OBC44413 127.5725 MISHRI DEVI

182979 NAVNEET SINGH DIXIT RAMESH CHANDRA DIXIT MALE EWS44414 127.5543 PREM LATA DIXIT

606132 DINESH SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44415 127.5543 RADHA DEVI SHARMA

430228 RAVI KAUSHIK MAHESH KUMAR KAUSHIK MALE EWS44416 127.5543 SUDHA KAUSHIK

197863 DEEPAK SAINI NARAYAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC44417 127.5543 GANGA DEVI

462015 VISHNU SURJA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC44418 127.5543 DHAPU DEVI

198845 ARVIND DHAKAD VISHAMBHAR DAYAL MALE OBC44419 127.5543 PAPPY DEVI

629730 MAHESH KUMAR SUBE SINGH MALE SC44420 127.5543 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

385051 MOHAN LAL SAINI SHARWAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC44421 127.5543 CHHOTI DEVI

259873 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI SUMER CHAND SAINI MALE OBC44422 127.5543 RAMDULARI DEVI

257612 KARISHMA SAHU RAGHUVEER SAHU FEMALE OBC44423 127.5543 PUSHPA DEVI

192327 PAVAN KUMAR TEJBHANU MALE OBC44424 127.5543 BEENA

295761 HARISH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC44425 127.5543 GULABI DEVI

132868 ANKIT SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS44426 127.5543 KANTA DEVI SHRMA

225734 SURESH BISHNOI BANWARI LAL  BISHNOI MALE OBC44427 127.5543 RAM PYARI

231717 RAMNIWAS LEGHA JAGDISH LEGHA MALE OBC44428 127.5543 PARMESHWARI DEVI

144850 RAJENDRA LUNIYA NATHU LAL LUNIYA MALE OBC44429 127.5543 BHALA DEVI

400312 AMAN SHARMA BUDDHA LAL SHARMA MALE GEN44430 127.5543 BEENA DEVI

131022 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA MAKKHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44431 127.5543 SAROJ DEVI

174234 DIKSHA SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA FEMALE OBC44432 127.5543 YESVANDANA SHARMA

163490 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SADHU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS44433 127.5543 SITA DEVI

242641 MAMTA KANWAR CHOUHAN RAGHUVEER SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS44434 127.5543 SURAJ KANWAR

316372 RASHID ANWAR ANWAR AHMED MALE OBC44435 127.5543 KAHKAHAN ANWAR

228244 PRABHU RAM INKHIYA LABHU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC44436 127.5543 MANGI DEVI

486976 RAHUL GAUTTAM SHRINATH SHARMA MALE EWS44437 127.5543 SAVITRI BAI

628005 JEETENDRA  SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC44438 127.5543 RAJESH

530989 ANJANA MEENA LAXMI KANT MEENA FEMALE ST44439 127.5543 KAMLESHI DEVI

145083 RAJENDRA KUMAR KAJALA GYARASI LAL KAJLA MALE OBC44440 127.5543 BANARSI DEVI

628720 JAIDEV SINSINWAR DHARA SINGH MALE OBC44441 127.5543 MEENA

453005 MANISH SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA MALE EWS44442 127.5543 HEMLATA

482323 ANNU KUMARI BALCHNAD MEHRA FEMALE SC44443 127.5543 LAD BAI

629757 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE MBC44444 127.5543 SANTOSH DEVI

128035 LOKESH VERMA SOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC44445 127.5543 GUDDI DEVI

480217 ABHISHEK SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC44446 127.5543 CHANDA DEVI

443634 NITISH SINGH CHARAN GOVIND SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC44447 127.5543 KALAYAN KANWAR

478772 TAPISH NAGAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC44448 127.5543 MEENA NAGAR
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501377 RAHUL KUMAR MANNA LAL MALE OBC44449 127.5543 KALA BAI

422562 NIKITA GODARA MADAN SINGH GODARA FEMALE OBC44450 127.5543 NIRMALA GODARA

161785 SUPITA DEVI RAJENDRA PRASAD JATAV FEMALE SC44451 127.5543 ATARI DEVI

218900 VIKAS KUMAR REVANTRAM MALE OBC44452 127.5543 KISHTURI DEVI

236335 VINOD MEENA PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST44453 127.5543 LAXMI DEVI

436127 NEMI CHAND PUROHIT PADAM SINGH PUROHIT MALE EWS44454 127.5543 DARIYA DEVI

377223 KISHOR SINGH SHEKHAWAT SARVAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS44455 127.5543 BIMLA KANWAR

426389 SHALU SAINI VINOD KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC44456 127.5543 POONAM DEVI

539261 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA BUDHRAM MEENA MALE ST44457 127.5543 RAMDHANI DAVI

141799 RAKESH ANWALA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC44458 127.5543 KESHAR DEVI

533167 PRIYANKA KANWAR SHIVRAJ SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS44459 127.5543 KAMLESH

429482 KAPIL DEV SATYAVEER ARYA MALE OBC44460 127.5543 SHARDA DEVI

597327 BHAVUK VYAS DINESH VYAS MALE EWS44461 127.5543 YESVIVEKA VYAS

527303 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS44462 127.5543 PUSHPA KUNWAR

130822 VIJAY BHAMU PARMESHWAR LAL BHAMU MALE OBC44463 127.5543 SAROJ DEVI

481875 VIPIN MEHTA MAHARAJ SINGH MALE OBC44464 127.5543 MUNNI BAI

600998 HIMANSHU SINGH CHOUHAN NARAYAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS44465 127.5543 SANTOSH CHOUHAN

500737 SIYA RAM KHARUTIYA GIRRAJ JAT MALE OBC44466 127.5543 RAJA DEVI

531658 ANISHA MEENA CHIRANJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST44467 127.5543 SPSANTOSH DEVI

128286 MOHIT BHANWARIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC44468 127.5543 SUMITRA DEVI

129509 MUKESH KUMAR NANU RAM MALE OBC44469 127.5543 SANTOSH

324609 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI JHABAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC44470 127.5543 BIDAMI DEVI

189971 DHARMA RAM PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC44471 127.5543 TEGI DEVI

373211 LAXMI JANGIR GAJANAND JANGIR FEMALE OBC44472 127.5543 RADHA DEVI

212728 MANOJ KUMAR KHATIK SHANKAR LAL KHATIK MALE SC44473 127.5543 DEVKI KHATIK

421552 MEGHA JAIPRAKASH FEMALE OBC44474 127.5543 KIRAN DEVI

218252 ABHISHEK SARSWAT MAHAVEER SARSWAT MALE EWS44475 127.5543 SHOBHA DEVI

195551 LAKSHMI MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC44476 127.5543 SUMAN

300972 VINOD KUMARI JUGAL KISHORE FEMALE ST44477 127.5543 GANGA DEVI

449569 LAKSHMAN MAHIYA DHANNA RAM MAHIYA MALE OBC44478 127.5543 BHANWARI DEVI

425863 VARSHA BHAGIRATH YADAV FEMALE OBC44479 127.5543 SUMITRA DEVI

443312 RAVINDRA RANJEET RAM MALE OBC44480 127.5543 SAMA DEVI

623655 SUMAN KURI LIKHAMA RAM KURI FEMALE OBC44481 127.5543 KAMLA DEVI

401996 NAVEEN MEENA RAMBILASH MEENA MALE ST44482 127.5543 SHANTI DEVI

191654 VISHNU KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC44483 127.5543 RUPKALA

483275 RAJENDR KUMAR MEGHWAL CHHITAR LAL MALE SC44484 127.5362 SUNDAR BAI

384357 VARSHA SOKAL SURAJ NARAYAN FEMALE OBC44485 127.5362 SHIMLA SOKAL

298201 RAVINDER KUMAR MANFOOL RAM MALE OBC44486 127.5362 RAJO DEVI

369306 BHARAT LAL MEENA RAMPAL MALE ST44487 127.5362 BHONTI DEVI

284681 VIKRAM JEET SINGH DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC44488 127.5362 KALAWATI

185345 ARUN HEMRAJ MALE SC44489 127.5362 SUSHILA

128229 RAM GOPAL KUMAWAT BHAIRU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC44490 127.5362 NATHI DEVI

199832 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR NAND RAM MALE SC44491 127.5362 CHANDRA WATI

151566 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV GOVIND RAM YADAV MALE OBC44492 127.5362 DHAPU DEVI

458691 CHANDAN SINGH BHAVANI SINGH MALE EWS44493 127.5362 ASTAN KUNWAR

468017 PRAKASH PARIHAR KANA RAM PARIHAR MALE SC44494 127.5362 MIRGA DEVI

624618 MUNESH KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC44495 127.5362 SAMALA

462102 AKASH NAGAURA HARI PRASAD NAGAURA MALE SC44496 127.5362 INDRA DEVI

399997 RAMAVTAR MOURYA KALU RAM MOURYA MALE SC44497 127.5362 SHANTI DEVI

415684 KAUSHAL SINGH SONGARA GANPAT SINGH SONGARA MALE GEN44498 127.5362 ANITA

439371 YASHWANT KUMAR BEERMA RAM MALE OBC44499 127.5362 SANTOSH DEVI

253484 RAJANI CHOUDHARY SHIV NATHAN FEMALE OBC44500 127.5362 MANJU

193528 RAHUL KUMAR FATTE SINGH MALE OBC44501 127.5362 LACHCHHO DEVI

485487 HANS RAJ SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC44502 127.5362 KALI BAI

541604 MAMTA GURJAR SUNA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC44503 127.5362 KAMLA DEVI

514335 MUSTAK ALI AHMAD ALI MALE OBC44504 127.5362 HASINA BANU

387023 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44505 127.5362 GEETA DEVI

218215 KRISHNA PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC44506 127.5362  DIVRATNI DEVI

361093 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC44507 127.5362 BHURI DEVI

348103 DEEPENDRA SINGH MUNSHI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC44508 127.5362 MUKTI DEVI
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146811 KEERTI BHAKAR NAVEEN BHAKAR FEMALE OBC44509 127.5362 USHA BHAKAR

140791 ARVIND KUMAWAT RAM KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC44510 127.5362 SUMAN DEVI

518210 MAHESH CHARAN MAHAVEER SINGH SANDU MALE OBC44511 127.5362 MANJU KANWAR

184945 TIKAM PANKAJ BRIJ MOHAN PANKAJ MALE SC44512 127.5362 RATAN BAI

611758 AYUSH SANTORIYA MANOJ SANTORIYA MALE OBC44513 127.5362 SUNITA

272486 RAJTILAK SINGH CHARAN ARJUN SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC44514 127.5362 YESSAMPAT KUNWAR

620743 ANITA JAKHAR HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC44515 127.5362 SHANTI DEVI

123154 JAI PRAKASH YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC44516 127.5362 TASVEER DEVI YADAV

303686 SANJU DEVI NAND LAL FEMALE SC44517 127.5362 SARASWATI DEVI

184014 SUMIT SHARMA VISHNU PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS44518 127.5362 BABLEE BAI

211059 KARINA JINGER PARASRAM JINGER FEMALE SC44519 127.5362 MANISHA DEVI

435817 NAINOO KANWAR JASAWANT SINGH FEMALE EWS44520 127.5362 MANOHAR KANWAR

569449 PRASHANT PATIDAR RAMENG PATIDAR MALE OBC44521 127.5362 YESGAMIRI PATIDAR

313980 ANKIT SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN44522 127.5362 SAVITRI DEVI

504764 TILOK CHAND TAILOR GOVIND LAL MALE OBC44523 127.5362 KIRAN DEVI

340418 GANESH YADAV NANURAM YADAV MALE OBC44524 127.5362 SUPATRA DEVI

438091 MANOHAR SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS44525 127.5362 SAMUNDRA KANWAR

286442 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT CHETAN RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC44526 127.5362 MANJU DEVI

478315 MAHAVEER MEENA HIRALAL MEENA MALE ST44527 127.5362 SUSHILA BAI

126877 MINTON SONI TEJPAL SONI MALE OBC44528 127.5181 ANITA SONI

338027 MALI RAM KUMAWAT SHRAWAN KUMAR KUMHAR MALE OBC44529 127.5181 DAPHA DEVI

261778 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RAMJEELAL SHARMA MALE EWS44530 127.5181 MOOLI DEVI

441711 JITENDRA CHOUHAN JAMTA RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC44531 127.5181 HAVIYA DEVI

263580 SOURABH MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST44532 127.5181 SUKH BAI MEENA

389458 SURAJ KUMAR VERMA LADU RAM VERMA MALE SC44533 127.5181 KAMLA DEVI

561141 RAKESH KUMAWAT RAM DHAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC44534 127.5181 YASHODA DEVI

138895 PRAKASH MEGHWAL PREMA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC44535 127.5181 GYANA DEVI

472594 GOVIND PRASAD MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST44536 127.5181 KANCHAN DEVI

625705 ARVIND SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC44537 127.5181 TRIVENI DEVI

323226 SURJEET SINGH DHEER SINGH MALE MBC44538 127.5181 KESHPATI DEVI

205896 VIJAYVIR SINGH PUNIYA MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC44539 127.5181 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

369117 KAMAL KISHOR SEPAT SADHU RAM SEPAT MALE OBC44540 127.5181 MANBHARI DEVI

496085 YOGENDRA KUMAR VERMA GOBRI LAL VERMA MALE SC44541 127.5181 KAMLESH BAI

383803 AJAY SINGH YADAV DHOLU RAM YADAV MALE OBC44542 127.5181 SUMAN DEVI

632550 LOKESH SAMPAT RAM MALE SC44543 127.5181 SHANTI DEVI

510662 MUKESH SUTHAR MADU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC44544 127.5181 SHOBHA DEVI

299197 GURMEET SINGH SURENDER PAL SINGH MALE EWS44545 127.5181 PARAMVEER KAUR

242349 BALARAM MAHESHWARY SATYANARAYAN MALE GEN44546 127.5181 YESVIMALA DEVI

619446 SURENDRA PAREEK GIRDHARI LAL PAREEK MALE EWS44547 127.5181 MUNNI DEVI

442381 JAISA RAM MAWA RAM MALE OBC44548 127.5181 CHANDRA DEVI

358793 KULDEEP BURDAK KANA RAM MALE OBC44549 127.5181 BHAGWATI DEVI

361640 AJIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHYAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS44550 127.5181 PUSHPA KANWAR

255376 SUMAN DHARMVEER FEMALE GEN44551 127.5181 ANITA DEVI

560190 RAMAWTAR MEWARA RAMPRASAD MEWARA MALE OBC44552 127.5181 GEETA DEVI

244158 VISHNU KUMAR REGAR SHYAM LAL REGAR MALE SC44553 127.5181 JAMANI BAI

557703 MANSINGH KOTHYARI HANUMAN PRASAD KOTHYARI MALE OBC44554 127.5181 RAMESHI KANWAR

335893 SATVEER YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC44555 127.5181 MANNI DEVI YADAV

339630 MANOJ CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44556 127.5181 MOORALI DEVI

357814 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA MALE ST44557 127.5181 SHANTI MEENA

591763 VISHALDEEP JOSHI JAGDISH JOSHI MALE EWS44558 127.5181 YESNIRMALA JOSHI

365625 SHIV SAGAR JOGI RAMESHWAR JOGI MALE OBC44559 127.5181 RUMALI DEVI

365316 AMRIT SINGH GYAN SINGH MALE OBC44560 127.5181 SONDAI

470294 MEHTAB SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS44561 127.5181 PUSHPA KANWAR

340269 REKHA DAGAR BADRI NARAYAN JAT FEMALE OBC44562 127.5181 PHOOLI DEVI

551100 NISHANT SUMAN ANAND DEV SUMAN MALE SC44563 127.5181 SHILPA SUMAN

165616 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA SUNDAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST44564 127.5181 KAUSHALYA DEVI

180451 BABLI AHIR SURENDRA SINGH AHIR FEMALE OBC44565 127.5181 NIRMLA BAI

535433 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA BHEEM SINGH MEENA MALE ST44566 127.5181 RUMALEE DEVI

487277 GITESH MEENA SHYAM MOHAN MEENA FEMALE ST44567 127.5181 GAYATRI BAI

423643 JYOTI KUMARI SHISH RAM FEMALE OBC44568 127.5181 SAROJ DEVI
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440830 PAWAN KUMAR HIRA RAM MALE OBC44569 127.5181 DURGA

592995 SANJAY PATIDAR PREMAJI PATIDAR MALE OBC44570 127.5181 YESHANTI

539154 SARFRAJ DESHWALI AYYUB KHAN MALE OBC44571 127.5181 ANISA BANO

401753 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC44572 127.5181 PREM DEVI

436510 RANU SINGH PUKHRAJ SINGH MALE EWS44573 127.5181 SAYAR DEVI

615614 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC44574 127.5181 SHUSHILA SAINI

498382 DHANRAJ GURJAR GOPI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44575 127.5181 KOKILA DEVI

247752 KAMLESH PURBIYA LEHRU JI PURBIYA MALE MBC44576 127.5181 PREM BAI

409238 HOSHIYAR SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS44577 127.5181 RAM KANWAR

495505 AKASH KUMAR KAHAR RAMCHARAN KAHAR MALE OBC44578 127.5181 SUGNA BAI

524789 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL JAIRAM MALE SC44579 127.5181 SUSHEELA DEVI

138233 JYOTI VAISHNAV SATYANARAYAN VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC44580 127.5181 SAROJ DEVI

510099 SHIVRAJ BOLA RAM LAL MALE OBC44581 127.5181 SANTOSH DEVI

446326 PARMESHWAR PRAJAPAT MOOLA RAM MALE OBC44582 127.5181 SANTOSH

514852 KISHOR SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE OBC44583 127.5181 LASI DEVI

559763 HARSHIT SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN44584 127.5181 SAVITA SHARMA

425399 AKANKSHA DALIP SINGH FEMALE OBC44585 127.5181 KAMLESH DEVI

403895 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST44586 127.5181 JAMURI DEVI

408655 BHAGWAN SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS44587 127.5181 SHAMBHU KANWAR

202141 AJAY RAJ SINGH POONIYA OMPRAKASH POONIYA MALE OBC44588 127.5181 DEVENDRI

275264 CHIRAG PRAJAPAT DHULJI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC44589 127.5181 YESKAMLA DEVI PRAJAPAT

296770 POONAM RAMNARAYAN FEMALE OBC44590 127.5181 SARLA DEVI

127360 MOHIT GODARA KALU RAM GODARA MALE SC44591 127.5181 TEEJA DEVI

182492 ABHISHEK MINA RAMGOP MINA MALE ST44592 127.5181 RAMPATI MINA

310758 VIKASH KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC44593 127.5181 ANITA

243404 RAJ BHANDHU TIWARI MADAN LAL TIWARI MALE GEN44594 127.5000 EXMKALAWATI TIWARI

325329 MAHENDRA SINGH ROSE HARI SINGH ROSE MALE OBC44595 127.5000 EXMSANTOSH DEVI

537466 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS44596 127.5000 PUSHPA DEVI

445388 DALURAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC44597 127.5000 CHHOTI DEVI

299216 AMIT SHARMA OM PRAKASH MALE GEN44598 127.5000 SUJATA

512313 NARSHEE RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC44599 127.5000 MEERA DEVI

296944 GURSEWAK SINGH MAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC44600 127.5000 CHINDER PAL KAUR

614304 PRAVESH KUMAR GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC44601 127.5000 BHAGAVTI DEVI

283443 HUNSIYAR SINGH RAHAR BANWARI LAL RAHAR MALE OBC44602 127.5000 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

179094 DILIP KUMAR MUKANDA RAM MALE OBC44603 127.5000 KAMLA BAI

330825 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44604 127.5000 SHANTI DEVI

552470 NANARAM DHAKAR RAMKUWAR DHAKAR MALE OBC44605 127.5000 BARDI DEVI

392062 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA ,NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE GEN44606 127.5000 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

397090 POOJA KUMARI RAMDEV KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC44607 127.5000 SANTOSH DEVI

295263 PINKY KUMARI LAKHPAT RAI FEMALE OBC44608 127.5000 SUNITA DEVI

232208 SUBHASH MAAN KALU RAM MALE OBC44609 127.5000 ANNI DEVI

251385 KALYAN SINGH CHANDRA SINGH MALE EWS44610 127.5000 BAHNWRI DEVI

421084 JYOTI KATARIA PRAKASHCHANDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC44611 127.5000 MANJU DEVI

434596 ANKIT KUMAR PATWARI MANGAL CHAND PATWARI MALE EWS44612 127.5000 MANJU DEVI

335533 GAURI SHANKAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST44613 127.5000 CHHOTA DEVI MEENA

318810 MEENA YADAV ONKAR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC44614 127.5000 KESAR DEVI

387638 VIKASH KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC44615 127.5000 BASANTI DEVI

405396 ASHOK KUMAR RUNDLA SITA RAM RUNDLA MALE OBC44616 127.5000 RAMESHWARI DEVI

358203 MUKESH GHASAL HEERA LAL GHASAL MALE OBC44617 127.5000 LALI DEVI

476605 MAHESH DHAKAR BEERBAL DHAKAR MALE OBC44618 127.5000 MURATI BAI

249649 PREMLATA KARWASARA RAMCHANDRA KARWASARA FEMALE OBC44619 127.5000 SUNITA DEVI

293552 Manju Rani Raja Ram Niraniya FEMALE OBC44620 127.5000 RAMI DEVI

423717 MANJU SATYAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC44621 127.5000 KRISHANA DEVI

441116 SHYAM LAL NATHMAL VISHNOI MALE OBC44622 127.5000 GUDDI DEVI

479650 RAKESH SAINI SHRINARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC44623 127.5000 CHHOTI DEVI

417799 KAMAL SUMAN BABU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC44624 127.5000 RAJU BAI

367260 DHARMVEER SAINI NANCHHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC44625 127.5000 MEERA DEVI

517900 MANISHA CHOUHAN OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC44626 127.5000 SANGEETA CHOUHAN

605528 KARAN PRATAP SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS44627 127.5000 ANURADHA KANWAR

200327 MEERA NANDAN FEMALE EWS44628 127.5000 INDRA DEVI
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568708 HIMMAT SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE EWS44629 127.5000 YESSANTOSH KUNWAR

228454 HANSMUKH KHICHAR SATPAL KHICHAR MALE OBC44630 127.5000 BASANTI DEVI

565529 HANUMAN MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE ST44631 127.5000 MANBHAR DEVI

194521 MADANGOPAL SONI RAJKUMAR SONI MALE OBC44632 127.5000 RAMA SONI

511706 OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC44633 127.5000 RAMESHWARI DEVI

458069 BABU RAM VISHNA RAM MALE OBC44634 127.5000 KUNNI DEVI

406626 RAMESH KUMAR AMARA RAM MALE ST44635 127.5000 KHATU DEVI

425415 SANDHYA SAINI NAND LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC44636 127.5000 SANTRA DEVI

133308 BHAGCHAND DHAKAR RAMKISHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC44637 127.5000 GEETA DEVI

615458 PRAVEEN YADAV SHREE RAM YADAV MALE OBC44638 127.5000 ROSHANI DEVI

618046 ANISHA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR RAM FEMALE OBC44639 127.5000 TEEJU DEVI

388861 MAHIPAL HARCHAND MALE OBC44640 127.5000 RAJESH

293018 RAHUL KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC44641 127.5000 SANTOSH

465298 SUSHILA RAMNIWASH FEMALE OBC44642 127.5000 PUTI DEVI

384567 NAVEEN KUMAR MADHIWAL SHYOJI RAM MADHIWAL MALE SC44643 127.5000 ANITA DEVI

569518 ABHAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN HARSHVARDHAN SINGH MALE EWS44644 127.5000 YESBRIJRAJ KUNWAR

623300 HARFUL MAHIYA SHIV RAM MALE OBC44645 127.5000 RATNI DEVI

566781 MITESH OJHA KANHAIYA LAL OJHA MALE GEN44646 127.5000 YESLAXMI DEVI OJHA

286459 ANKITA RANI RAYE SINGH FEMALE OBC44647 127.5000 SHARDA DEVI

282633 UMANG KUKKAR RAJ KUMAR KUKKAR MALE EWS44648 127.5000 GEETU KUKKAR

200589 YOGITA JANGID VASUDEV FEMALE OBC44649 127.5000 LAKSHMI

304834 NIDHI SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS44650 127.5000 INDU SHARMA

446790 AMRIT LAL PALIWAL ASKARAN MALE EWS44651 127.5000 NANAKU DEVI

295944 MANFUL JYANI RAMESHWAR LAL JYANI MALE OBC44652 127.5000 SANTOSH DEVI

511264 RAMESH PURI GOSWAMI KAILASH PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC44653 127.5000 RADHA DEVI

523916 MANVENDRA SINGH SWAROOP RAM MALE OBC44654 127.5000 RAJU DEVI

344247 GANESH TELI SHANKAR LAL TELI MALE OBC44655 127.5000 DURGA DEVI

432240 CHHATRAPAL RATNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC44656 127.5000 KIRAN

127209 PANKAJ KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE OBC44657 127.5000 KAMALA DEVI

592463 OM PRAKASH SINGH CHOUHAN POONAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC44658 127.5000 CHUNNI DEVI

206505 MANISH SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS44659 127.5000 SHASHI SHARMA

220087 SANDEEP SITA RAM MALE OBC44660 127.5000 PARU DEVI

459544 MAHESH KUMAR KARSANA RAM MALE OBC44661 127.5000 LEELA DEVI

623955 DEEPAK RAMSINGH MALE SC44662 127.5000 SHYAMBATI

465757 KISHOR KUMAR MOMTA RAM MALI MALE OBC44663 127.4819 NAKHTU DEVI

507645 SURENDRA KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC44664 127.4819 ANUTI DEVI

223956 NARESH BHATI RAMESHWAR LAL BHATI MALE OBC44665 127.4819 AMARLATA BHATI

352451 ANURADHA MEHRA BALLA RAM MEHRA FEMALE OBC44666 127.4819 SANTOSH MEHRA

466353 JITENDRA SHARMA BHAGWATI LAL MALE OBC44667 127.4819 CHANDRA KALLA

427819 SHASHILATA DOOT SHRI CHAND DOOT FEMALE OBC44668 127.4819 CHHOTI DEVI

350437 MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44669 127.4819 BHOORI DEVI

566494 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44670 127.4819 PARA DEVI

403561 KULDEEP SHARMA MISHRI LAL SHARMA MALE OBC44671 127.4819 SONI DEVI

224251 MANISH PUNIYA OM PRAKASH PUNIYA MALE OBC44672 127.4819 SHANTI DEVI PUNIYA

296341 VINUS AMARJEET FEMALE OBC44673 127.4819 VEDWANTI

187863 DEVI LAL BAGATA RAM MALE OBC44674 127.4819 CHAINEE DEVI

441716 SANDEEP PARIHAR PUKH RAJ PARIHAR MALE OBC44675 127.4819 VIJAY LAXMI

338881 ARVIND PARMAR JITENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS44676 127.4819 GUDDI DEVI

427958 MUKESH SAINI SUBHASH SAINI MALE OBC44677 127.4819 KIRAN DEVI

213898 KULSHEKHAR SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44678 127.4819 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

128831 PANKAJ SAINI GYANCHAND SAINI MALE OBC44679 127.4819 PISTA DEVI

438504 RAKESH JANI DHURA RAM MALE OBC44680 127.4819 SOMARI DEVI

619278 RANJU THOLIYA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC44681 127.4819 ANITA DEVI

419567 SUNITA SAINI PRAHALAD RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC44682 127.4819 SANTOSH DEVI

331546 SUNIL RAMNIWAS MALE MBC44683 127.4819 RAMVETI

438453 BHARAT KUMAR DALA RAM MALE MBC44684 127.4819 NOJI DEVI

512255 ANITA BASTI RAM FEMALE OBC44685 127.4819 ALKA

211912 GIRIJA SUTHAR MAHAVEER JI FEMALE OBC44686 127.4819 BHULA DEVI

221380 SUMAN KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC44687 127.4819 TULSI DEVI

271880 KRISHNA PATEL BALSHANKAR PATEL MALE OBC44688 127.4819 YESKANTA PATEL
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189103 KIRAN KISHAN LAL FEMALE EWS44689 127.4819 SOHANI DEVI

620628 VISHAL JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC44690 127.4819 RADHA DEVI

446595 KIRAN CHOUDHARY BHERARAM KOORIYA FEMALE OBC44691 127.4819 KAMLA

155843 MUBARIK KHAN YAKUB KHAN MALE OBC44692 127.4819 ROSHANI BANO

132154 SAURABH BIJARNIYA RAMSWAROOP BIJARNIYA MALE OBC44693 127.4819 SAJANA DEVI

463759 ANIL KUMAR RAMRAKH RAM MALE OBC44694 127.4819 RAMPYARI

568183 PARAM AMETA VASUDEV AMETA MALE GEN44695 127.4819 JAGRATI AMETA

446427 MAHAVIR MANJU DEVI LAL MALE OBC44696 127.4819 GOMTI DEVI

301038 SONU SUTHAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC44697 127.4819 SAROJ DEVI

167584 VISHAL YADAV DEVI RAM YADAV MALE OBC44698 127.4819 SUMAN YADAV

608075 KHUSHI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS44699 127.4819 LAXMI SHARMA

621391 DINESH MIRDHA RAM CHANDRA MIRDHA MALE OBC44700 127.4819 NATHI DEVI

181831 SUNIL SUMAN GIRIRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC44701 127.4819 SUGNA SUMAN

228218 KAILASH SINGH PANCHRAJ SINGH MALE OBC44702 127.4638 KISHNA KANWAR

496773 PHOOL CHAND TANWAR AMAR SINGH TANWAR MALE OBC44703 127.4638 DARYAV BAI

376109 CHANDER MOHAN MEENA RAM DEV MEENA MALE ST44704 127.4638 MANGLI DEVI

123346 HARI SINGH JAKHAR MADAN LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC44705 127.4638 PREM DEVI

205635 SUNEEL KUMAR RAMKISHOR MALE EWS44706 127.4638 ASHA DEVI

305256 RAKESH KUMAR SHARDUL SINGH MALE OBC44707 127.4638 SILOCHANA

559807 NIKHIL YADAV JAGDISH LAL YADAV MALE OBC44708 127.4638 SITA YADAV

144947 MOHD HAIDER ALI KHAN GULAMU KHAN MALE OBC44709 127.4638 AMINA BANO

162383 RAHUL KHAN JAKARDEEN KHAN MALE OBC44710 127.4638 AMINA

280617 SANDEEP YADAV HIRALAL MALE OBC44711 127.4638 INDIRA

212326 VIJAY GANWARIYA LAXMAN LAL GANWARIYA MALE SC44712 127.4638 KANCHAN DEVI

157672 RINKU YOGI PRAKASH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC44713 127.4638 DHOLI

599747 KARTIK KALAL RAM CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC44714 127.4638 YESSEEMA DEVI

260722 HINA SHARMA RAM AWATAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS44715 127.4638 ANITA SHARMA

509042 SEEMA LAMROR LALARAM FEMALE OBC44716 127.4638 GHEVRI DEVI

199058 VISHWARAJ SINGH SISODIYA PRAMOD KUMAR MALE EWS44717 127.4638 ANKALA DEVI

144678 GAURAV SINGHLODIA PRITHVI PAL SINGHLODIA MALE GEN44718 127.4638 NIRMALA DEVI

597359 LOVISH CHORDIA MAHENDRA CHORDIA MALE GEN44719 127.4638 CHANDRA KANTA TALESERA

564656 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY NANU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44720 127.4638 KOSHALYA DEVI

545963 ANITA SAINI MOHANLAL SAINI FEMALE OBC44721 127.4638 BIMLA DEVI

239193 PRAKSHITA GARG CHANDRA MOHAN GARG FEMALE EWS44722 127.4638 KAMLESH JAIN

308267 DEEPAK BAJAJ KRISAHN BAJAJ MALE EWS44723 127.4638 SEEMA BAJAJ

474712 KOMAL TIWARI RADHA RAMAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS44724 127.4638 SANTRA TIWARI

466192 SHRAVAN RAM RAMPRASAD MALE OBC44725 127.4638 SARJU DEVI

413533 DIVYA KUMARI MINA BRIJ MOHAN MINA FEMALE ST44726 127.4638 DHAN KANWAR

251596 HIMANI CHANDOLIYA ANIL KUMAR CHANDOLIYA FEMALE OBC44727 127.4638 MEENAKSHI DEVI

481356 TUSHAR SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE EWS44728 127.4638 KALPNA KANWAR

380736 VISHNU KHOLIYA KANARAM KHOLIYA MALE SC44729 127.4638 PREM KHOLIYA

153555 ARVIND SHARMA FAKIR CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN44730 127.4638 NIRMLA SHARMA

556581 SHYOSAHAY GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44731 127.4638 MISHRI DEVI

485814 NEERAJ PATIDAR GOPAL LAL KURMI MALE OBC44732 127.4638 SARITA DEVI

624823 YOGESH KUMAR KHEMRAJ SINGH MALE OBC44733 127.4638 SUDHA DEVI

317774 ABHILASHA CHOUDHARY MAMRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC44734 127.4638 GOPALI DEVI

582485 SUSHIL KHATIK BANSHI LAL KHATIK MALE SC44735 127.4638 YESBASANTI DEVI

212147 SHUBHAM SHARMA SHANTI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS44736 127.4638 PREM LATA SHARMA

598714 ROMIL JAIN MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN44737 127.4638 YESRANJANA JAIN

617084 MONIKA RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC44738 127.4638 SUMAN DEVI

624116 AMIT SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS44739 127.4638 SUNITA SHARMA

253846 RITU KANWAR PAWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC44740 127.4638 MUNNI KANWAR

194441 YATENDRA KUMAR GUPTA HARI CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS44741 127.4457 NIRMALA DEVI

515676 SHANKAR LAL GEHLOT SHESH MAL GEHLOT MALE OBC44742 127.4457 SUSHILA DEVI GEHLOT

250358 POOJA UMMED SINGH FEMALE OBC44743 127.4457 PUSHPA

303824 ANIL KUMAR DHAN RAJ MALE OBC44744 127.4457 SILOCHANA DEVI

477135 SUHASINI SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE OBC44745 127.4457 LUXMI SHARMA

193039 AKASH DHAKED RAMAUTARI MALE OBC44746 127.4457 RATAN DAI

165297 AKASH JANGID SUWA LAL JANGID MALE OBC44747 127.4457 KRISHNA DEVI

285729 KOMAL SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN44748 127.4457 ANJU SHARMA

Page 746

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

613725 RATAN SINGH RAWAT RAM NIWAS RAWAT MALE MBC44749 127.4457 ANARI DEVI

526732 NARESH KUMAR PURBIA SOHAN LAL MALE MBC44750 127.4457 LAHARI BAI

487316 VINAY KUMAR VERMA RAMJI LAL VERMA MALE SC44751 127.4457 ASHA DEVI

223396 RAM RATAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC44752 127.4457 KAMALA DEVI

598718 RAHUL KUMAR BHAGA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC44753 127.4457 SHARDA DEVI

160473 PREM CHAND SAINI RAMESHWAR SAINI MALE OBC44754 127.4457 VIDHYA DEVI

407950 GHANSHYAM BABOO RAM MALE SC44755 127.4457 TEEJON DEVI

419903 SUNITA KUMARI SAINI ONKAR MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC44756 127.4457 KAUSHALYA DEVI

181235 RITESH KUSHWAH MOOL CHAND KUSHWAH MALE OBC44757 127.4457 CHINTA BAI

510038 SUBHASH SHINVER KISHANA RAM SHINVER MALE OBC44758 127.4457 INDRA DEVI

237854 KAPIL DEV SURESH CHAND MALE SC44759 127.4457 GULAB BAI

142835 ASHARAM DHAKAR LADOORAM DHAKAR MALE OBC44760 127.4457 KAMLA DEVI

496422 SATYANARAYAN BAIRWA RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC44761 127.4457 KAILASHI DEVI

193904 MANOJ GUPTA DEENDAYAL GUPTA MALE EWS44762 127.4457 GEETA DEVI

144486 ABHINAV GOUR MAHESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN44763 127.4457 KISHNA DEVI SHARMA

269416 UMA THAKUR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS44764 127.4457 HEERA DEVI

419292 MEENAKSHI JAIVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC44765 127.4457 BIMLA DEVI

128760 SONAM PRAJAPATI SANWAR LAL PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC44766 127.4457 SEEMA

163900 AJAY KUMAR JAT DEVI SAHAY JAT MALE OBC44767 127.4457 CHANDA DEVI

486306 KAMAL BAGARI DWARKA LAL BAGRI MALE SC44768 127.4457 LEELA BAI

237169 PRATIBHA KUMARI MALAV OM PRAKASH MALAV FEMALE OBC44769 127.4457 GAYTRI MALAV

563436 YOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE HARI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS44770 127.4457 BHANWAR KANWAR

444235 ASU RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC44771 127.4457 BHANWARI DEVI

325475 BANWARI LAL BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC44772 127.4457 SEETA DEVI

194682 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA LACCHI RAM MEENA MALE ST44773 127.4457 REKHA DEVI

349662 SUMAN MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST44774 127.4457 SANTI DEVI

188159 BHANWRA RAM GAJA RAM MALE OBC44775 127.4457 TEEJON DEVI

524832 BHARAT SINGH GAHLOT KALU SINGH GAHLOT MALE GEN44776 127.4457 SUMITRA KUNWAR GAHLOT

493713 HRISHABH RAJ GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN44777 127.4457 MAMTA GUPTA

145405 RAKESH YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC44778 127.4457 SHRAWANI DEVI

143617 JUGAL KISHOR KUMAWAT BHAGVAN SAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC44779 127.4457 SANTARA DEVI

617170 MUKESH JAT CHHITARMAL MALE OBC44780 127.4457 CHHOTI DEVI

240239 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST44781 127.4457 RAMESVERY BAI

122566 YUVRAJ PAREEK MAHENDRA KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS44782 127.4457 SHASHI PAREEK

383012 VIKAS KUMAR GURJAR ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC44783 127.4457 SANTOSH DEVI GURJAR

369278 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST44784 127.4457 PREM DEVI

527309 PRASHANT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC44785 127.4457 REKHA DEVI

356619 KULDEEP DAMBIWAL SURAJ DAMBIWAL MALE OBC44786 127.4457 KAMLA DEVI

123184 SHAITAN SWAMI POORAN MAL MALE OBC44787 127.4457 SAROJ DEVI

438557 JOGA RAM BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC44788 127.4457 CHANDRA DEVI

469124 RAHUL LEELAWAT BHOMARAM LEELAWAT MALE SC44789 127.4457 LEELA

422185 ANKITA YADAV ISHWAR YADAV FEMALE OBC44790 127.4457 ANITA YADAV

164439 HARISH KUMAR MEENA LAHARI RAM MEENA MALE ST44791 127.4457 JHAMBURI DEVI

506527 MAMTA CHOUDHARY PRABHURAM FEMALE OBC44792 127.4457 JYANA DEVI

229715 DASHRATH SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE EWS44793 127.4457 BIRMA KANWAR

381123 SACHIN SURELIA RAJESH SURELIA MALE OBC44794 127.4457 RAJ BALA DEVI

310663 RAHUL SONI VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC44795 127.4457 ANITA

316939 MOHIT YADAV SURENDRA YADAV MALE OBC44796 127.4457 UGANTA DEVI

162533 RAHUL SHIV LAL MALE MBC44797 127.4457 MAYA DEVI

455982 INDRA RAJ KIRPA RAM MALE OBC44798 127.4457 SIMU DEVI

550796 CHAMPAT KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE SC44799 127.4457 SANTU DEVI

267588 ARTI SHARMA MUKESH PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS44800 127.4457 SUNITA DEVI

618454 GORDHAN RAM ISHRAWA TEJA RAM MALE OBC44801 127.4457 MUNNI DEVI

606045 SALAMAT KHAN ALLADIN KATHAT MALE OBC44802 127.4275 NUSRAT KATHAT

598314 RAMESH KUMAR KESA RAM MALE ST44803 127.4275 DEVI BAI

551947 JITENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT GANESH RAM MALE EWS44804 127.4275 LEELA DEVI

626874 VISHNUDATT SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS44805 127.4275 BRIJESH KUMARI

201349 YOGENDRA SINGH INDAR SINGH MALE EWS44806 127.4275 KAMLESH

445958 MAYANK SHYAM SUNDAR MALE SC44807 127.4275 MUNNI DEVI

604834 SHUBHENDRA RATHORE HARI SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN44808 127.4275 PUSHPA KANWAR
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566280 KESHAV MEENA MUNNA LAL MEENA MALE ST44809 127.4275 MANOHAR DEVI

384055 ASHISH MISHRA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS44810 127.4275 SITA DEVI MISHRA

470101 RINKU CHAUHAN SHARWAN SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN44811 127.4275 RADHA KANWAR

186769 HEERA LAL HEMA RAM MALE SC44812 127.4275 PUSPA DEVI

370266 GOURAV MAHERA VINOD KUMAR MAHERA MALE EWS44813 127.4275 REKHA SHARMA

443764 PRIYANKA RATHORE NAVEEN RATHORE FEMALE SC44814 127.4275 PUSHPA DEVI

139086 PAWAN KUMAR BHARIYA RAM KARAN BHARIYA MALE OBC44815 127.4275 SHARDA DEVI

461643 DALPAT KUMAR MAFAT LAL MALE EWS44816 127.4275 CHANDNA DEVI

585361 CHANDRESH KALAL GOPAL KALAL MALE OBC44817 127.4275 YESRAMILA DEVI

297867 ABHAY INDORIA PAWAN KUMAR INDORIA MALE GEN44818 127.4275 JAITAL INDORIA

616753 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST44819 127.4275 KAUSHALYA DEVI

281029 GOVINDA KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC44820 127.4275 SUNITA

310540 VIMALA SWAMI SULTAN SWAMI FEMALE OBC44821 127.4275 SUNITA SWAMI

126245 MANOJ KUMAR KASHYAP SANJAY KUMAR DARJI MALE OBC44822 127.4275 HEMLATA DEVI

125052 SACHIN KUMAR VERMA GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC44823 127.4275 LAXMI DEVI

142302 SHIV DAN RAM THOLIYA POORA RAM MALE OBC44824 127.4275 SUGNI DEVI

429856 NEELAM PRAHLAD SINGH FEMALE OBC44825 127.4275 KITAB DEVI

316225 RITIK KUMAR KUMAWAT SURENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC44826 127.4275 SAROJ DEVI

231427 VISHAL SAMARIYA BABU LAL MALE SC44827 127.4275 DROPATI DEVI

323728 RINKU MACHAWAL MOOLCHAND MACHAWAL MALE SC44828 127.4275 VIDHYA DEVI

328741 AYUSHI YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC44829 127.4275 MANGLI DEVI

265924 RAHUL KUMAR GAUTTAM SITA RAM GAUTTAM MALE EWS44830 127.4275 BRIJBALA DEVI

327051 PAWAN KUMAR MAHAWAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR MALE SC44831 127.4275 DHANNI DEVI

249736 ASAGAR ALI SALIM DEEN MALE OBC44832 127.4275 NASEEBA BANO

434632 ADIL KHAN YUSUF KHAN MALE OBC44833 127.4275 SABANAM BANO

309332 PUSHPA HARI KRISHAN FEMALE OBC44834 127.4275 SHARDA DEVI

456503 JAGJEEVAN SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS44835 127.4275 PREM KANWAR

136170 MANISH KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC44836 127.4275 CHANDA DEVI

267731 ABHISHEK MEENA GODHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST44837 127.4275 RAMKUMARI MEENA

440829 JAIPAL SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN44838 127.4275 SAROJ KANWAR

149510 DINESH KUMAR MAVALIYA SAYAR SINGH MAVALIYA MALE OBC44839 127.4275 KAMLA DEVI

560829 AJAY SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC44840 127.4275 SANTOSH SAINI

375710 AJAY KUMAR KULDEEP RAM KISHOR KULDEEP MALE SC44841 127.4275 MEERA DEVI

438195 DINESH DHARMA RAM MALE OBC44842 127.4275 MADI DEVI

444052 ARVIND SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS44843 127.4275 SHARDA DEVI

233500 SHUBHANGI PUROHIT VISHAN LAL PUROHIT FEMALE GEN44844 127.4275 PARVATI PUROHIT

386016 SURYA PRAKASH KUMAWAT RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC44845 127.4275 SAMPATI DEVI

188391 JOGRAJ SINGH CHHUG SINGH MALE EWS44846 127.4275 SAJJAN KANWAR

535169 SAGAR SAHU TARA CHAND SAHU MALE OBC44847 127.4275 MANJU SAHU

305363 PARWATI RAJIRAM FEMALE OBC44848 127.4275 AASHI

373389 GOURAV SAINI MUKUT BIHARI SAINI MALE OBC44849 127.4275 NIRMLA DEVI

591753 SHALINEE PATEL KURA LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC44850 127.4275 YESSHARDA PATEL

538885 KAPTAN MEENA RAMLAKHAN MEENA MALE ST44851 127.4275 INDIRA DEVI

216528 ADITYA SINGH CHUNDAWAT VIKRAM SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN44852 127.4275 AJAY KANWAR

291821 VIJETA CHOUDHARY MUKHRAM FEMALE OBC44853 127.4275 BALWANTI

507497 NARENDRA JAT RAM CHANDRA JAT MALE OBC44854 127.4094 KAMALA DEVI

133383 ANIL PARODA BHANWAR LAL PARODA MALE OBC44855 127.4094 INDRA DEVI

310068 SURENDRA KUMAR JOSHI RAMSWAROOP JOSHI MALE EWS44856 127.4094 KAMLA DEVI

159952 MAN PRAKASH SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS44857 127.4094 VIMLA DEVI

502370 MAHENDRA NAGAR PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR MALE OBC44858 127.4094 ANOKH NAGAR

205030 HARIOM SURESH MALE OBC44859 127.4094 PUNIYA

412461 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RANVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44860 127.4094 KUSUMLATA SINGH CHOUDHARY

261335 SURJAN MEENA MANGALA RAM MEENA MALE ST44861 127.4094 NATHI DEVI

244787 PAVITRA SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE GEN44862 127.4094 DURGA DEVI

139817 JAI KISHAN SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC44863 127.4094 SAROJ DEVI

338425 VINOD KUMAR MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST44864 127.4094 TEEJA DEVI

573605 NIKUNJ JAIN DINESH KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN44865 127.4094 YESMANJU DEVI JAIN

530804 PAL SINGH MEENA SAMUDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST44866 127.4094 RAJNTI DEVI

297799 RAJENDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE OBC44867 127.4094 CHAMAN KOUR

622846 NARENDRA SINGH GAJANDER SINGH MALE EWS44868 127.4094 VIMLA KANWAR
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533059 BINOD KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST44869 127.4094 GEETA DEVI

518897 SUPRIYA LALVANI ISHWAR LAL LALVANI FEMALE OBC44870 127.4094 YESSAROJ LALVANI

231541 SUMIT POONIA OM PRAKASH PUNIA MALE OBC44871 127.4094 VIMLA DEVI

125199 YUVRAJ SHIVCHARAN MALE GEN44872 127.4094 TRIPTA RANI

278848 MANSVI PANCHAL DINESH PANCHAL MALE OBC44873 127.4094 YESRAKSHA DEVI

308148 MONIKA VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC44874 127.4094 SHAKUNTALA

353470 SUNIL SAINI BUDH RAM SAINI MALE OBC44875 127.4094 RAMNIRI DEVI

307139 MANISHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC44876 127.4094 REKHA DEVI

505993 RANVEER NEMA RAM MALE OBC44877 127.4094 PATASI

122653 ASHA HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC44878 127.3913 CHANDRAPRABHA DEVI

221445 MUKUND MURARI SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN44879 127.3913 VEENA SHARMA

422175 KISHOR KUMAR MEENA MAHAVEER SINGH MEENA MALE ST44880 127.3913 SANTOSH DEVI

383029 DINESH SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS44881 127.3913 CHANDA DEVI

298355 JASRAM PURAN CHAND MALE SC44882 127.3913 HIRA DEVI

335740 PINKOO SINGH MEENA SUBEDAR SINGH MALE ST44883 127.3913 MANGLI DEVI

332008 HARI RAM SWAMI PRABHU DAYAL SWAMI MALE OBC44884 127.3913 MANJU DEVI

335015 NARESH KUMAR SHREEMAL RADHESHYAM SHREEMAL MALE OBC44885 127.3913 SANTOSH DEVI

509539 VIKRAM CHAUHAN REKHA RAM MALE SC44886 127.3913 KAMALA DEVI

164065 VIVEK KUMAR MANGTU RAM MALE SC44887 127.3913 KAMLESH

606756 CHANDRASHEKHAR GURJAR RAJU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC44888 127.3913 SHANTI DEVI

395230 VISHNU SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS44889 127.3913 MANJU DEVI

615532 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT AJEET SINGH MALE GEN44890 127.3913 SAMPAT KANWAR

400644 NARENDRA VEDWAL RAMSWAROOP VEDWAL MALE SC44891 127.3913 KIRAN DEVI

441240 DIVYA MALVIYA NAVRATAN MALVIYA FEMALE SC44892 127.3913 PRAMILA MALVIYA

142715 RAMLAL JAT HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC44893 127.3913 NANDU DEVI

406082 SHRAWAN KUMAR HIMMATA RAM MALE SC44894 127.3913 MEERA DEVI

151712 MOHIT PAREEK MAHENDRA KUMAR PAREEK MALE GEN44895 127.3913 SEETA PAREEK

185380 PAWAN JANGID CHANANA RAM MALE OBC44896 127.3913 BABRI DEVI

606062 NIHAL CHAND BANSHI LAL BHATT MALE SC44897 127.3913 VIDDHYA DEVI

390915 PRAVESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE SC44898 127.3913 GORANTI

488631 JITENDRA NAGAR RAGHUNANDAN NAGAR MALE OBC44899 127.3913 NAND KANVAR NAGAR

561986 POOJA SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC44900 127.3913 BALI DEVI

335765 ARUN KUMAR SINGHAL RAJESH KUMAR AGRWAL MALE EWS44901 127.3913 MAYA DEVI

449868 MANFOOL SINGH KHADAV BALDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44902 127.3913 TEEJA DEVI

123066 MAHESH KUMAR JANGU CHHOTU RAM JANGU MALE OBC44903 127.3913 SUNDAR DEVI

623360 UTTAM KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS44904 127.3913 PUSHPA KANWAR

161319 MOHIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC44905 127.3913 REKHA DEVI

146029 KANHAIYA LAL MALI RAMRATAN MALI MALE OBC44906 127.3913 LEELA DEVI

236533 ROHAN GAUTTAM BHARAT GAUTTAM MALE GEN44907 127.3913 VANDANA SHARMA

399598 ABHISHEK MEENA RADHE LAL MEENA MALE ST44908 127.3913 RUMALI DEVI

346476 ROHIT KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE SC44909 127.3913 MANJU DEVI

560375 SHEELA CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC44910 127.3913 MAMTA DEVI

160250 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV BRAJ KISHOR YADAV MALE OBC44911 127.3913 BRAJESH YADAV

540751 JYOTI SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS44912 127.3913 SUNITA DEVI

418999 POONAM KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC44913 127.3913 SUMAN DEVI

402131 ANKIT PANCHAL SURESH KUMAR PANCHAL MALE OBC44914 127.3913 GEETA DEVI

484214 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT NAND SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN44915 127.3913 CHANDA KANWAR

588168 NAMAN KALAL KALULAL KALAL MALE OBC44916 127.3913 YESKAVITA DEVI

540063 URVIJA KUMARI CHOUDHARY SHREERAM SIHAG FEMALE OBC44917 127.3913 GEETA DEVI

517628 DIGVIJAY SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS44918 127.3913 NARENDRA KANWAR

415493 KAMLESH BAGRI BHAWANI SHANKAR BAGARI MALE SC44919 127.3913 RAJU BAI

532645 PANKAJ GUPTA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL GUPTA MALE EWS44920 127.3913 VIJAYLAXMI GUPTA

287871 SEEMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC44921 127.3913 SARASWATI DEVI

233053 ANKIT GODARA BRIJ LAL MALE OBC44922 127.3913 MANOHARI DEVI

326199 AMIT YADAV PREMRAJ YADAV MALE OBC44923 127.3732 JYANA DEVI YADAV

552731 DEEPAK KUMAR GAUTTAM SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS44924 127.3732 SUNITA SHARMA

516651 NARAYAN LAL MOHAN LAL MALE SC44925 127.3732 HANJA DEVI

396443 MANISH KUMAR MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST44926 127.3732 BHAGWATI DEVI MEENA

295677 PRAMOD KUMAR KHYALEE RAM MALE OBC44927 127.3732 SPSHAKUNTLA DEVI

455108 ARJUN RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC44928 127.3732 GAJRON DEVI
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199697 BHOORI SINGH PREMSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC44929 127.3732 LEELAVATI

229094 SUDHEER KUMAR LEKH RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC44930 127.3732 ASHA DEVI

150297 SAMPAT GURJAR GIRDHARI GURJAR MALE MBC44931 127.3732 SEETA DEVI

146911 KARTIK SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD VYAS MALE GEN44932 127.3732 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

359526 LAL CHAND SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC44933 127.3732 BHOORA DEVI SAINI

447152 KIRAN KUMARI SURA RAM FEMALE OBC44934 127.3732 PARMA DEVI

440692 DALPAT SINGH BHOPAL SINGH MALE EWS44935 127.3732 KAMLA DEVI

283916 GURCHARAN SINGH TEJA SINGH MALE OBC44936 127.3732 MANJEET KAUR

625470 RAVEENDRA SINGH SURAJMAL FOUJDAR MALE OBC44937 127.3732 SUSHILA DEVI

289012 DULI CHAND RATI RAM MALE OBC44938 127.3732 CHANDER KALA

560986 KAMLESH SHARMA SURAJ KARAN SHARMA MALE EWS44939 127.3732 GITA DEVI

196698 KARAN SINGH RAM SANEHI MALE MBC44940 127.3732 SAMLA

144888 PYARE LAL SONI MAHESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC44941 127.3732 SUMAN DEVI

507844 HULLASI HUDDA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC44942 127.3732 SHARDA DEVI

241112 GOVIND KHATANA MODU LAL MALE MBC44943 127.3732 MANBHER BAI

412593 RAJARAM NAGAR GIRIRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC44944 127.3732 SAVITRI

482107 ARVIND PRAJAPAT SHYAM BABU PRAJAPAT MALE OBC44945 127.3732 ANOKH BAI

199414 HIMANSHU SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN44946 127.3732 OMVATI SHARMA

411515 DEEPU KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC44947 127.3732 PEPI DEVI

217819 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT NANU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC44948 127.3732 SHYAMU DEVI

208626 KISHAN LAL MALI KRISHNGOPAL MALI MALE OBC44949 127.3732 PREM DEVI

406103 SHEMBHU RAM PATHANA RAM MALE SC44950 127.3732 JAMNA DEVI

414003 KESHAV TIWARI VISHNU DUTT MALE EWS44951 127.3732 PUSHPA

161155 DEEPAK KUMAR BHAGCHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC44952 127.3732 BIMLA DEVI

620322 MOHAMMED AJHARUDEEN RAIS KHAN MALE OBC44953 127.3732 MEMUNA BANO

149455 PARMESHWAR LAL HEERA LAL MALE OBC44954 127.3732 MEERA DEVI

288240 SIYA RANI OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC44955 127.3732 SHEELA DEVI

363464 LALIT KISHOR MEENA GANGAVISHAN MEENA MALE ST44956 127.3732 KAILASHI DEVI

294959 AMESH KUMAR SHRIBHAGAWAN MALE OBC44957 127.3732 SALOCHNA DEVI

242978 DIVYANSH DHAKAR SATYA NARAYAN DHAKAR MALE OBC44958 127.3732 RADHA BAI

210178 PRANJAL SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MALE EWS44959 127.3732 KAUSHALYA SHARMA

179210 RONAK MEGHWAL RAJENDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC44960 127.3732 ANITA MEGHWAL

284328 PREETI BALA RAMAKRISHAN FEMALE OBC44961 127.3732 RAMESHWARI

526020 JITENDRA SINGH PANWAR MANGU SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC44962 127.3732 VIMLA KANWAR

197396 AYUSHI SINGHAL YOGESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS44963 127.3732 PREETI SINGHAL

374605 KUSHAL SINGH RAJAWAT SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS44964 127.3732 MAMTA KANWAR

311096 KONIKA SATPAL FEMALE OBC44965 127.3732 KRISHNA DEVI

624374 JYOTI FAUJDAR SHYAMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC44966 127.3732 GITA DEVI

496339 MANISH KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST44967 127.3732 GAURA DEVI

221602 MONIKA SONI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC44968 127.3732 SANTOSH SONI

555320 RAJDEEP MISHRA GAJRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS44969 127.3732 GOTAM SHARMA

127058 KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA PRAKASH CHANDRA VERMA MALE SC44970 127.3732 KAUSHLYA DEVI

212437 BHERU LAL REBARI POKHAR MALE MBC44971 127.3732 GOGA DEVI

426137 MANOJ KUMAR BANAWARI LAL MALE OBC44972 127.3551 EXMRAMPYARI DEVI

344309 MURARI SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS44973 127.3551 SHANTI DEVI

505907 RAVI BHARGAVA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC44974 127.3551 SAROJ DEVI

151151 SITARAM GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC44975 127.3551 RASHALI DEVI

333162 VISHVENDRA SINGH DAGUR JAGDISH DAGUR MALE OBC44976 127.3551 LAJJA DEVI

526242 RATAN PAL RANGI AATMARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC44977 127.3551 CHAMPA DEVI

537827 AKASH KUMAR MEENA HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST44978 127.3551 RAMGHENE DEVI

332267 GIRIRAJ MORODIYA RAM SHAY MORODIYA MALE SC44979 127.3551 SHANTI DEVI

434401 DEVIKA CHOUDHARY UDA RAM FEMALE OBC44980 127.3551 GANWARI

495801 SURENDRA KUMAR NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC44981 127.3551 PARVATI BAI

617899 OM PRAKASH NATH BABU NATH MALE OBC44982 127.3551 MANJU DEVI

342744 KAMALESH KUMAR TANWER PRAHLAD SAHAY KHATIK MALE SC44983 127.3551 LALI DEVI

337051 DEEPAK SAINI LALIT KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC44984 127.3551 ANITA DEVI

206033 MUKUL HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC44985 127.3551 GEETA

311670 SHWETA SHARMA PHOOL SINGH SHARMA FEMALE EWS44986 127.3551 SHARDA DEVI

227781 RAM SWAROOP SIWAL DAULAT RAM MALE OBC44987 127.3551 TIJA DEVI

536983 DEEPAK KUMAR VAISHNAV VISHNU KUMAR MALE OBC44988 127.3551 DHANESH DEVI
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533515 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC44989 127.3551 VIMALA DEVI

186142 RAMNIWAS RAJU RAM MALE OBC44990 127.3551 BALI DEVI

566963 ABHISHEK MEHTA RAJENDRA MEHTA MALE GEN44991 127.3551 YESDURGA MEHTA

493600 ANIL NAGAR PRAHLAD NAGAR MALE OBC44992 127.3551 BALI BAI

150362 RAJU BHEEL CHOTU LAL BHEEL MALE ST44993 127.3551 MEERA DEVI

180459 AKSHAT GOYAL RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS44994 127.3551 ANJANA GOYAL

455090 KARAN CHOUDHARY PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC44995 127.3551 GEETA CHOUDHARY

352826 MAHENDRA SAINI MANGAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC44996 127.3551 BARJI SAINI

454439 ABHAY SINGH HAJARI SINGH MALE EWS44997 127.3551 BHAWARI DEVI

538753 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST44998 127.3551 PISTA DEVI

206414 HEMRAJ RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST44999 127.3551 SUMANLATA

407409 BHASKAR KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE OBC45000 127.3551  MEENA DEVI

220451 RAM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY DAYA RAM MALE OBC45001 127.3551 KAILASHI DEVI

142232 SACHIN RAV SATYANARAYAN RAV MALE OBC45002 127.3551 MANJU DEVI

404903 GOTAM PRAJAPAT BHAGWAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45003 127.3551 MISHRI DEVI

562690 NISHA GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC45004 127.3551 SANJYA DEVI

443219 PRAKASH GODARA TAJA RAM MALE OBC45005 127.3551 RUKHMANI DEVI

189795 JITENDRA BENIWAL BHOMA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC45006 127.3551 CHUNI DEVI

260856 SANJAY SINGH BANJARA BACHCHU SINGH BANJARA MALE MBC45007 127.3551 CHANDRA DEVI

327028 VISHNU YADAV RATAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC45008 127.3551 LALI DEVI YADAV

413609 PRIYANKA NAGAR OM PRAKASH DHAKAR FEMALE OBC45009 127.3551 DURGESH BAI

254541 OMENDRA SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC45010 127.3370 KUSUM DEVI

248805 UJJWAL CHHAJER VIJAY KUMAR CHHAJER MALE EWS45011 127.3370 SNEH LATA CHHAJER

338052 MEENA SHARMA RAMESH CHANDAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS45012 127.3370 ASHA DEVI

159823 NANDLAL SAINI KEDAR SINGH MALE OBC45013 127.3370 MALLO

478812 ASHOK KUMAR MAHAWAR RADHESHYAM MAHAWAR MALE SC45014 127.3370 SONA DEVI

482127 DEEPAK KUMAR MALAV RAM KALYAN MALAV MALE OBC45015 127.3370 SHANTI BAI

201340 SARITA KUMARI SENI KARTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC45016 127.3370 SUMANLATA SENI

295239 VISHAL KATARIA GHANSHYAM KATARIA MALE OBC45017 127.3370 JYOTI KATARIA

196797 AKHLESH SUKHRAM MALE SC45018 127.3370 LAXMI DEVI

145757 GAJANAND VERMA ASHARAM VERMA MALE SC45019 127.3370 RAJU DEVI

586765 SEEMA KUMARI JAT AMBA LAL FEMALE OBC45020 127.3370 SUNDAR DEVI

507032 SUMAN OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC45021 127.3370 MUNNI DEVI

376523 MAYANK PARMAR BALBIR SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN45022 127.3370 MAMTA PARMAR

618553 MANISHA GANESHA RAM FEMALE OBC45023 127.3370 KAMLA  DEVI

616432 AMAN SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE EWS45024 127.3370 SANTOSH DEVI

569187 CHAHAT GAMOT JAYESH GAMOT MALE GEN45025 127.3370 YESREENA GAMOT

611677 HEMANT KHATANA BABU LAL KHATANA MALE MBC45026 127.3370 BANARSHI DEVI

279100 SUNIL SARSAR BANTA RAM MALE SC45027 127.3370 SALOCHANA

632374 NEHA KUMARI KAPTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC45028 127.3370 NEELAM DEVI

617819 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC45029 127.3188 SOHANI DEVI

123821 RAJENDRA KUMAR TAK RAMESH CHAND TAK MALE OBC45030 127.3188 PUSHPA DEVI

184504 SANJAY LOVEVANSHI JAMANALAL LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC45031 127.3188 KAMALA BAI

343965 INDRARAJ SINGH GURJAR RAM PRATAP GURJAR MALE MBC45032 127.3188 PANCHI DEVI

388462 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45033 127.3188 SAYARY DEVI

295845 VINOD KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE OBC45034 127.3188 BHAG VANTI

387552 HEMRAJ JAT RAMSWAROOP JAT MALE OBC45035 127.3188 UGANTA DEVI

342020 PRADEEP MANIDHAR KALYAN SINGH MALE OBC45036 127.3188 DEEPA KANWAR

154740 AJAY KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE SC45037 127.3188 SHEELA DEVI

462409 NIKITA INDRA SINGH FEMALE SC45038 127.3188 SANGITA

609896 DESHRAJ JAT SHIMBHU DAYAL JAT MALE OBC45039 127.3188 KAMLA DEVI

348928 AMIT KUMAR RAM NIWAS MALE OBC45040 127.3188 VIMLA

607391 JAMANA KUMAWAT INDERCHAND FEMALE OBC45041 127.3188 KANTA DEVI

360281 KU. SAPNA SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA FEMALE EWS45042 127.3188 AASHA DEVI

596240 BHUPESH PATIDAR BHURA LAL PATIDAR MALE GEN45043 127.3188 YESHAKER PATIDAR

487463 KRITIKA SHARMA VISHNU PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS45044 127.3188 KIRAN SHARMA

253716 BHAGIRATH SAINI KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC45045 127.3188 GEETA DEVI

588388 RAVINDRA KHAJJA MAGAN SINGH MALE MBC45046 127.3188 YESDHAPU DEVI

249978 NAVEETA KUMARI RATAN SINGH FEMALE OBC45047 127.3188 SILOCHANA DEVI

188690 JUNJHAR SINGH CHOON SINGH MALE OBC45048 127.3188 DHAI KANWAR
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230222 RAJIYA TELI BABU KHAN TELI FEMALE OBC45049 127.3188 BATULA

580460 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE NAHAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS45050 127.3188 YESPADMA  KUNWAR RATHORE

538857 GANESH KUMAR MURADIYA ASHOK MURADIYA MALE SC45051 127.3188 PHOOLWATI DEVI

134337 MOHIT KUMAR CHAMPA LAL KANWARIA MALE SC45052 127.3188 TAMANNA JAGRIT

503019 NIRMAL KUMAR NAGAR BHAVANI SHANKER MALE OBC45053 127.3188 NATI BAI

372129 MANISH SHARMA RAM JI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS45054 127.3188 MUNNI DEVI

598562 KAREENA MADAN LAL FEMALE GEN45055 127.3188 SAROJ DEVI

414092 HARITA PARETA RADHESHYAM PARETA FEMALE OBC45056 127.3188 GAYATRI BAI

493194 LEKHRAJ MEGHWAL SHYAM LAL MALE SC45057 127.3188 SAVITRI BAI

528665 LOVERAJ SINGH JHALA KAILASH SINGH JHALA MALE GEN45058 127.3188 KAILASH KUNWAR

403251 Manisha Palsaniya Dana Ram FEMALE OBC45059 127.3188 MANJU DEVI

366215 MANAV SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS45060 127.3188 MEERA DEVI SHARMA

151552 SHUBHAM SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC45061 127.3188 SAVITRI DEVI

622422 SAROJ CHOUDHARY NATHU RAM LEGA FEMALE OBC45062 127.3188 MOTI DEVI

584340 DINESH SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA MALE EWS45063 127.3007 KANCHAN SHARMA

504727 SAROJ CHOUDHARY SHAITAN RAM FEMALE OBC45064 127.3007 PARVATI DEVI

279088 MOHIT JAIN CHANAN MAL JAIN MALE GEN45065 127.3007 KHOSHALAYA

407718 YUVRAJ HASANARAM MALE SC45066 127.3007 PADMA DEVI

453463 MURARI LAL PATHU RAM MALE SC45067 127.3007 NENO DEVI

219617 A BALRAM KACHHAWA GOVIND BALLABH KACHHAWA MALE OBC45068 127.3007 KANTA DEVI KACHHAWA

229045 SONURAM BHANWARIA HANSARAJ BHANWARIA MALE OBC45069 127.3007 MANJU BHANWARIA

167158 NARESH KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC45070 127.3007 KARAM WATI

559086 SEEMA VYAS HANUMAN VYAS FEMALE EWS45071 127.3007 KEDAR DEVI

191982 LAV KUMAR MEENA SURGYANI MEENA MALE ST45072 127.3007 JAMUNA DEVI

140719 HARI PRASAD GURJAR TEZA RAM MALE MBC45073 127.3007 LAXMI DEVI

456617 MAHIPAL KUKNA PUNA RAM MALE OBC45074 127.3007 BHAGU DEVI

245201 OM PRAKASH SHARMA MISHRI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN45075 127.3007 SAMPAT BAI

564522 TAHIR KHAN RASID MOHAMMAD MALE OBC45076 127.3007 AMINA BANO

509995 DINESH BENIWAL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC45077 127.3007 MANJU DEVI

344686 KRISHNA YADAV VASUDEV YADAV MALE OBC45078 127.3007 SANTOSH

155532 DINESH KUMAR KOLI BABU LAL KOLI MALE SC45079 127.3007 MUNNI DEVI

506110 NEETU SWAMI GOPAL DAS FEMALE OBC45080 127.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

289939 VIRENDER SINGH CHANDER PAL SINGH MALE OBC45081 127.3007 SUSHILA DEVI

445235 NARESH KUMAR HARCHAND RAM MALE ST45082 127.3007 BAJU DEVI

431948 GANI MOHAMMAD BABU KHAN MALE OBC45083 127.3007 HASMAT KHATUN

360921 MANISH KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC45084 127.3007 RUKMA KUMAWAT

335810 AVINASH GOUTAM MURLI MANOHAR SHARMA MALE EWS45085 127.3007 VIMLA DEVI

314131 ABHISHEK SINGH TANWAR KAAN SINGH TANWAR MALE SC45086 127.3007 RATAN KANWAR

366069 SAROJ CHOUDHARY SHRI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC45087 127.3007 MEERA DEVI

433498 JAYANTI LAL MANGI LAL MALE OBC45088 127.3007 PARVATI DEVI

263328 MANISHA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST45089 127.3007 KIRAN DEVI

393900 HIMANSHU SWAMI MUKESH SWAMI MALE OBC45090 127.3007 ANJU DEVI

433284 RAKESH MEGHWAL DINESH MEGHWAL MALE SC45091 127.3007 DHAPU DEVI

172800 MANISHA RATHORE BHAIRON SINGH FEMALE EWS45092 127.3007 KRIPA KANWAR

510299 PIYUSH SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS45093 127.3007 PREM DEVI

419485 VINITA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC45094 127.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

313232 DEEPENDRA DHAYAL GULJHARI LAL MALE OBC45095 127.3007 SULOCHANA DEVI

414639 MAHAVEER RATHOR DURGA LAL RATHOR MALE OBC45096 127.3007 MANJU BAI RATHOR

248822 HEMLATA AHEER DURGA SHANKAR AHEER FEMALE OBC45097 127.3007 RAJU BAI AHEER

363385 TEENU KUMAWAT ARJUN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC45098 127.3007 SAJANA DEVI

544597 POOJA SITA RAM RULANIYA FEMALE OBC45099 127.3007 PHOOLI

600523 KUSHAL PALIWAL PURUSHOTTAM PALIWAL MALE EWS45100 127.3007 YESHEMLATA PALIWAL

208443 HEMLATA KUMAWAT GHEESA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC45101 127.3007 BALI DEVI KUMAWAT

474081 NEHA GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS45102 127.3007 VARSHA GUPTA

266913 HIMANSHU GOUD RAJVEER GOUD MALE OBC45103 127.3007 SHASHI DEVI

208146 DIGVIJAY SINGH KESAR SINGH MALE EWS45104 127.3007 SAMADA KANWAR

469465 LUXMAN RAM KEWAL RAM MALE SC45105 127.3007 SHARDA

231687 VIKASH RINTOR KAILASH CHANDRA RINTOR MALE OBC45106 127.3007 GUMANI DEVI

220143 SHARWAN GARUWA MALA RAM GARUWA MALE OBC45107 127.3007 KISHNA DEVI

460735 RAWAL RAM SAWAI RAM MALE OBC45108 127.3007 DHAMA DEVI
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510083 POOJA SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC45109 127.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

463679 GAUTAM PURI KAILASH PURI MALE OBC45110 127.3007 DHAPU DEVI

282078 SANJANA KAILASH FEMALE OBC45111 127.3007 RENU

603331 YUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT MAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS45112 127.3007 YESSANTOSH CHUNDAWAT

256259 POOJA RAM NIWAS FEMALE OBC45113 127.3007 BIMLA

474914 BAJRANGLAL LODHA RAM PRASAD LODHA MALE OBC45114 127.3007 KANCHAN BAI

609627 MOHIT AMICHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45115 127.3007 GOTHI DEVI

560635 RAMKALA VIJAY SUBODH KUMAR VIJAY FEMALE EWS45116 127.2826 MANJU VIJAY

457938 PRAKASH CHAND ISHARA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC45117 127.2826 CHOTHI DEVI

434807 BHANWAR LAL SANWALA RAM MALE SC45118 127.2826 BHOORI DEVI

305819 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA PADAM CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN45119 127.2826 MANI DEVI

122726 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC45120 127.2826 SUWA DEVI

406995 NARESH BENIWAL TEEKMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45121 127.2826 SHERU DEVI

347546 AKANKSHA SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS45122 127.2826 RENU SHARMA

506312 HARI RAM UGMA RAM MALE OBC45123 127.2826 DANKHA DEVI

245633 RAHUL JAT BHAGCHAND JAT MALE OBC45124 127.2826 BAKTI BAI

554149 SURESH KUMAR GOAD MADAN LAL PURVIYA MALE GEN45125 127.2826 GEETA DEVI

187733 BHAIRA RAM SHYAM LAL JAT MALE OBC45126 127.2826 MEERAN DEVI

400391 RAVI YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC45127 127.2826 SUNITA DEVI

564094 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD RAM MEENA MALE ST45128 127.2826 BARDI DEVI

290186 KRISHAN DHALIA DOGERMAL DHALIA MALE SC45129 127.2826 SUNITA DHALIA

141199 NARENDRA KUMAR JUGAL KISHOR MALE OBC45130 127.2826 PARMESWARI DEVI

320886 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST45131 127.2826 GANDI MEENA

554471 JITENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45132 127.2826 MURTA DEVI

621738 ASHOK SWAMI LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC45133 127.2826 GAYATRI DEVI

411925 SHRAWAN KUMAR DAYA RAM MALE OBC45134 127.2826 HEWAN DEVI

614999 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMCHANDER MEENA MALE ST45135 127.2826 BHAGWATI DEVI

220235 SURAJ PAL NAVAL CHAND MALE SC45136 127.2826 HEERA DEVI

187927 KAMLESH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC45137 127.2826 DHOLI DEVI

449626 GAUTAM KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC45138 127.2826 CHOUTHI DEVI

394334 KAMLESH YADAV GANPAT RAM YADAV MALE OBC45139 127.2826 NARANI DEVI

136490 MOHAN LAL GURJAR GOVINDRAM GURJAR MALE MBC45140 127.2826 GEETA DEVI

233620 KULWANT SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAM PRATAP SINGH MALE GEN45141 127.2826 OM KANWAR

294287 KARMAN JOT KAUR AVTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC45142 127.2826 MANJEET KAUR

243286 RAJMAL AHIR HEMRAJ AHIR MALE OBC45143 127.2826 NARAYANI DEVI

461797 JAGDISH SINGH SWAROOP SINGH MALE EWS45144 127.2826 SHANTI DEVI

458688 SURESH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC45145 127.2826 MOHNI DEVI

559105 AJAY YADAV HANUMAN YADAV MALE OBC45146 127.2826 LADA DEVI

435984 BHUPENDRA SINGH HAKAM SINGH MALE EWS45147 127.2826 ANOP KANWAR

625670 JITENDRA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS45148 127.2826 MANJU DEVI

458245 PANKAJ GEHLOT LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC45149 127.2826 GUDDI DEVI

549922 AKASH KUMAR ACHLA RAM MALE OBC45150 127.2826 HANJA DEVI

281658 NITESH SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC45151 127.2826 SUNITA

121196 RAKESH KUMAR SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC45152 127.2826 MANGLI DEVI

555439 KUMKUM RAJAWAT BHAGWAN SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS45153 127.2826 SUMAN KANWAR

234824 BHUPENDRA SHARMA CHOTU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS45154 127.2826 KISHNA BAI

140506 SHIVRAM BANYAL BHAGWAN SAHAY BANYAL MALE SC45155 127.2645 SANTRA DEVI

434577 ANIL PANCHARIYA TULSIRAM PANCHARIYA MALE GEN45156 127.2645 PUSHPA PANCHARIYA

280859 PRIYANKA RANI MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC45157 127.2645 ASHA RANI

441399 AJAY SEN NARAYAN RAM SEN MALE OBC45158 127.2645 GUDDI DEVI

192669 GAYATRI RAM BABU FEMALE GEN45159 127.2645 ALPNA KUMARI

506360 MUKESH PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL MALE OBC45160 127.2645 PARWATI DEVI

627208 DEEPAK JAYSWAL RAJENDRA JAYSWAL MALE OBC45161 127.2645 RADHA RANI

297223 GANESHA RAM JHABAR MAL MALE OBC45162 127.2645 GORAN DEVI

354174 PISTU MEENA JAGDEESH MEENA FEMALE ST45163 127.2645 RUKMANI DEVI

631544 DHARMENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS45164 127.2645 GUDDI DEVI

218774 GOVIND PRASAD KHICHAR RURA RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC45165 127.2645 SOHANI DEVI

292637 SANJAY SURENDER MALE OBC45166 127.2645 MEERA DEVI

123120 HARSHIT TAILOR ROOPCHAND TAILOR MALE OBC45167 127.2645 MANJU DEVI

304608 MAYA KUMARI SONI BHEEM RAJ SONI FEMALE OBC45168 127.2645 MANJU
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563275 YUVRAJ KASERA DEENDAYAL MALE OBC45169 127.2645 BEENA KASERA

290975 RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS45170 127.2645 HEERAN DEVI

229898 CHANDRA PRAKASH HARI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC45171 127.2645 GANGA DEVI

454456 DINESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC45172 127.2645 RADHA DEVI

529914 NIKITA JOSHI PREM SHANKAR JOSHI FEMALE GEN45173 127.2645 PRIYANKA JOSHI

508471 TARUN VAISHNAV RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC45174 127.2645 SAROJ DEVI

444246 UMED SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS45175 127.2645 PARSH KANWAR

230427 MEGH NATH OM NATH MALE OBC45176 127.2645 PARMESHWARI DEVI

562343 KOMAL KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS45177 127.2645 GOPAL KANWAR

343624 TULSI RAM DHAKED RAJANDRA SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC45178 127.2645 SAVITRI DEVI

187224 MANGALA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC45179 127.2645 CHHAGANI DEVI

259236 RAJNI KUMARI SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI FEMALE OBC45180 127.2645 CHETNA DEVI

533992 ASHUTOSH SAINI RAVI SHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC45181 127.2645 DWARKA SAINI

344540 NARESH NAGAR GOPI LAL MALE OBC45182 127.2645 SITA DEVI

194558 SUSHEEL SINGH SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC45183 127.2645 GUDDI DEVI

243663 VANRAJ GURJAR RANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC45184 127.2645 MANJU DEVI

252230 MAHESH KUMAR LALU RAM MALE SC45185 127.2645 BADHU

615083 POOJA BAI NET RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC45186 127.2645 RESHMI DEVI

188404 RAHUL KUMAR NAKHATA SEJU MALE SC45187 127.2645 PEMPI DEVI

614707 OMPRAKASH SAINI UMEDA RAM SAINI MALE OBC45188 127.2645 KALAWATI DEVI

408698 AJAY OJHA RAJESH OJHA MALE EWS45189 127.2645 RAKHI OJHA

186832 DEVA RAM JODHA RAM MALE OBC45190 127.2464 JAMNA

289340 DEVI LAL MADAN LAL MALE SC45191 127.2464 SHARDA DEVI

152203 LOKESH KUMAR MANGAWA RAMESHVAR LAL MALE OBC45192 127.2464 EXMNATHI DEVI

560697 MAHENDRA MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST45193 127.2464 NANKI DEVI MEENA

481629 ANKIT VERMA KALU LAL VERMA MALE SC45194 127.2464 LAXMI BAI

336352 ADARSH KISHOR KUMAWAT BHAGCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC45195 127.2464 MANJU DEVI KUMAWAT

394628 BIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR MUNIM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC45196 127.2464 SARBO DEVI

572740 NIRBHAY SINGH RAJPUT PRATAP SINGH MALE GEN45197 127.2464 YESPRATAP BAI

149035 MUKESH MALI BHAIRU MALI MALE OBC45198 127.2464 LALI DEVI

395435 RAHUL MEENA KUNJI LAL MEENA MALE ST45199 127.2464 GUDDI MEENA

424801 SASHIBALA MANDROOP SINGH FEMALE OBC45200 127.2464 VIMALA DEVI

279502 SONIKA RAM SWAROOP FEMALE OBC45201 127.2464 SUSHMA DEVI

388524 RINKU SINGH GURJAR RAMBHAROSH GURJAR MALE MBC45202 127.2464 MOHANI DEVI

583925 NAMAN BHATT LAKSHESH BHATT MALE GEN45203 127.2464 YESREKHA BHATT

239624 MANISHA KUMAWAT VISHNU KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC45204 127.2464 MAMTA KUMAWAT

466159 RATAN LAL MEHRA PARSHA RAM MALE SC45205 127.2464 GITA DEVI

190747 VAISHALI DIGAMBER SINGH FEMALE OBC45206 127.2464 RUPAN DEI

299694 MUKESH KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC45207 127.2464 LICHHMA

349840 SURAJ MAL JAKHAR MADAN LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC45208 127.2464 MALI DEVI

394840 DEEPAK BANSHIWAL GANESH BANSHIWAL MALE SC45209 127.2464 RAMOTI DEVI

482155 MOHD. SARFARAJ SIRAJ MOHD MALE OBC45210 127.2464 GULSHAN BANO

232806 SHRUTI PAREEK DAYA SHANKAR PAREEK FEMALE GEN45211 127.2464 ANKITA PAREEK

246950 RAHUL  SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS45212 127.2464 PREM DEVI

204117 MANOJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC45213 127.2464 INDRA DEVI

330490 BAJRANG LAL MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA MALE ST45214 127.2464 KAANI DEVI MEENA

448874 SHANTI LAL DHANA RAM MALE SC45215 127.2464 PABU DEVI

588345 VIRAL JAIN HARISH CHANDRA MALE GEN45216 127.2464 YESSUSHEELA JAIN

163821 SURAJ BHAN SINGH GURJAR HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC45217 127.2464 KAMLA DEVI

144566 AMAR CHAND KUNDAN MAL MALE OBC45218 127.2464 PATASI DEVI

320711 DEEPAK KUSHVAH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC45219 127.2464 NIRMALA DEVI

426174 MAMTA CHAWLA SANJAY CHAWLA FEMALE SC45220 127.2464 SARITA DEVI

209937 AJAY DAROGA SHANKAR LAL DAROGA MALE OBC45221 127.2464 EJAN DEVI

229049 RAKESH MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC45222 127.2464 MOHANI DEVI

627602 DINESH KUMAR BHOLA RAM MALE OBC45223 127.2464 PRAKA DEVI

536048 PALLAVI GOYAL DHANNA LAL GOYAL FEMALE EWS45224 127.2464 LALITA DEVI

237551 SAURAV KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST45225 127.2464 DRAUPADI BAI

473292 REENA MEENA FATEH SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST45226 127.2464 SANTOSHI MEENA

131540 SANWAR LAL JAT RAMESHWAR JAT MALE OBC45227 127.2464 MANABHAR DEVI

196919 RANJEET SINGH GEETAM SINGH MALE EWS45228 127.2464 RAJ KUMARI
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192985 ASHU CHOUHAN NIRBHAY SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS45229 127.2464 BRIJ LATA

132082 MOTI RAM MANGU RAM MALE OBC45230 127.2464 BHOLI DEVI

447128 JEEVA RAM RAYMAL RAM MALE SC45231 127.2464 JASI DEVI

205853 DEEPAK SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MALE EWS45232 127.2464 MANJU

628836 JATIN SINGH DAGUR RAJ SINGH MALE OBC45233 127.2464 RENU

293981 SAHAB RAM INDRAJ MALE OBC45234 127.2464 MANMOHANI

205136 YATENDRA SHARMA BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS45235 127.2464 SAVITA SHARMA

508662 RAMNIVAS GURJAR NARAYAN RAM MALE MBC45236 127.2464 MUNNI DEVI

444741 YUVRAJ SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE GEN45237 127.2464 KRISHNA KANWAR

604473 AMISHA PATEL RAJESH PATEL FEMALE OBC45238 127.2464 YESRAMILA PATEL

458118 MANISH LATIYAL DINESH LATIYAL MALE OBC45239 127.2464 MUNNI

467935 AAKASH JEEVRAJ RAM MALE OBC45240 127.2464 VASTU DEVI

246027 BADRILAL MEENA AMBALAL MEENA MALE ST45241 127.2464 YESSOHANI BAI

623259 SARITA PRAJAPAT GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC45242 127.2464 DHANNI DEVI

236690 RITIK PRAJAPAT DURGA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45243 127.2464 GITA BAI

547753 NEETU BHAKHAR MAHESH BHAKHAR FEMALE OBC45244 127.2464 BHANWARI DEVI

173578 RAJNI KANT SHARMA MAHILAL SHARMA MALE EWS45245 127.2283 PHOOLWATI SHARMA

395678 SOHAN LAL SOOJA RAM MALE OBC45246 127.2283 LALI DEVI

356364 CHANDRA SHEKHAR MAHAWAR RAMJI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC45247 127.2283 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

497356 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA JANKI LAL MEENA MALE ST45248 127.2283 BRAPHI BAI

482920 Jitendra Gochar Dallaram Gocher MALE MBC45249 127.2283 HEERA BAI GOCHAR

304639 SATPAL CHHGAN LAL MALE OBC45250 127.2283 KAMLA DEVI

600454 DEEPAK PATIDAR SOHANLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC45251 127.2283 YESRATAN DEVI

325002 BABU LAL YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC45252 127.2283 PREM DEVI

200518 RAM KUNVAR PRATAP SINGH MALE MBC45253 127.2283 KAMLA DEVI

387421 REKHA KANWAR RAJAWAT RAM SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS45254 127.2283 SANTOSH KANWAR

322657 HEMLATA JANGID SANJAY JANGID FEMALE OBC45255 127.2283 MUNNI JANGID

538905 SHIVRAJ GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC45256 127.2283 GEETA DEVI

362463 RAMAVTAR GURJAR GANESH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC45257 127.2283 BHURI DEVI

319007 PRABHU DAYAL CHOUDHARY KALYAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45258 127.2283 KOYALI DEVI

628662 PAWAN SINGH KANHIYA MALE SC45259 127.2283 MEENA

411846 SUGNA BALDEV BHAI FEMALE GEN45260 127.2283 SHOBHAG DEVI

535205 SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MOJI RAM MEENA MALE ST45261 127.2283 KAMLI

446852 RAJENDRA KHOJA BABU LAL MALE OBC45262 127.2283 PAPU

490574 LAKHAN SINGH DHOLE JAI SINGH DHOLE MALE SC45263 127.2283 ANGURI DEVI DHOLE

262409 ANURAG KUMBHAJ ARVIND KUMBHAJ MALE EWS45264 127.2283 ANITA KUMBHAJ

408869 KAMAL SINGH JUJHAR SINGH MALE EWS45265 127.2283 UGAM KANWAR

202118 Gaurav Kumar Jagdeesh Prasad MALE OBC45266 127.2283 DEVENDRI

384887 HAWA SINGH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC45267 127.2283 VIDYA DEVI

344768 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC45268 127.2283 SHANTI DEVI

438042 DURG SINGH MADHO SINGH MALE EWS45269 127.2283 BHANWAR KANWAR

623116 REKHA RAM BHAKER BHANWARA RAM BHAKER MALE OBC45270 127.2283 RAJU DEVI

485341 JYOTI NAGAR BADRI LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC45271 127.2283 BHAROSI NAGAR

327115 HIMANSHU SHARMA HANUMAAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN45272 127.2283 MEERA SHARMA

269794 MANOJ KUMAR DHANI RAM MALE OBC45273 127.2283 LEELABATI

510829 MAGHA RAM BHERARAM MALE SC45274 127.2283 GENI DEVI

291580 KRISHAN KUMAR BAL RAM MALE OBC45275 127.2283 GIRDAWARI DEVI

484042 DEEPAK PANDEY GHASILAL PANDEY MALE GEN45276 127.2283 GUNMALA

282643 PRAMOD KUMAR BHAKT RAM MALE OBC45277 127.2283 MAYA DEVI

528397 MANISH KUMAR MATHURADAS MALE OBC45278 127.2283 RAJU DEVI

128357 RAJESH SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC45279 127.2283 SHEELA DEVI

167226 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA BISAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC45280 127.2283 ANAR DEVI

154589 SACHIN KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC45281 127.2283 SUSHILA DEVI

362459 VIJAY SINGH BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC45282 127.2283 KANCHAN DEVI

559254 HARI CHARAN PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45283 127.2283 PRABHATI DEVI

626780 SUDHEER AGRAWAL KRISHAN MURARI AGRAWAL MALE GEN45284 127.2283 ALKA AGRAWAL

235097 DURGA SHANKER GURJAR JAGROOP GURJAR MALE MBC45285 127.2283 SANTRA BAI

445179 NARESH KUMAR MANGALA RAM MALE OBC45286 127.2283 KAMALA DEVI

148070 RAMVALLABH DASANIYA BHINWA RAM MALE OBC45287 127.2283 CHANDA DEVI

615141 ARCHANA YADAV RAJPAL FEMALE OBC45288 127.2283 SHARDA DEVI
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548565 PRIYANKA SONI DURGA PRASAD SONI FEMALE OBC45289 127.2283 SUDHA DEVI

170822 MANINDRA SINGH NARUKA VEERSINGH NARUKA MALE GEN45290 127.2283 ARCHANA DEVI

180482 KAJOL BANSAL VINOD BANSAL FEMALE EWS45291 127.2283 SUNITA BANSAL

304787 SURESH RABIYA RAMSAWROOP MALE OBC45292 127.2283 PUSHPA

397841 NEERAJ YADAV NARENDRA YADAV MALE OBC45293 127.2283 SUMAN DEVI

429320 MOHAMMED RAMIJ RJA RIYAZ AHMED KHAN MALE OBC45294 127.2283 MADINA BANO

219828 PREM DAS SWAMI PUNAM DAS MALE OBC45295 127.2283 DEVA DEVI

631301 KIRAN YADAV RAMANAND FEMALE OBC45296 127.2283 SAVITRI DEVI

147908 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC45297 127.2283 MANJU DEVI

191127 PRADHUMAN SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC45298 127.2283 SUMAN DEVI

566638 RAKESH KUMAR DHAKAD GOKUL RAM DHAKAD MALE OBC45299 127.2283 DURGA DEVI

597660 ISHWAR LAL JAT KISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC45300 127.2283 UDI BAI

512360 ANIL KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC45301 127.2283 RAMESHWARI DEVI

142174 SANJAY SINGH RAWAT PRATAP SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC45302 127.2283 BHANVAREE DEVI

300733 VIKRAM NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC45303 127.2283 KAMLA

373534 MANISH MEENA SHIV SAHAY MEENA MALE ST45304 127.2283 GAURA DEVI

147839 JASWANT SAINI SUBHASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC45305 127.2283 SUMITRA DEVI

613414 JASWANT JAT RANJEET JAT MALE OBC45306 127.2283 SUMAN DEVI

455261 DINESH SINGH BHUPAT SINGH MALE EWS45307 127.2283 SANGITA KANWAR

159884 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS45308 127.2283 SAVATRI DEVI

229656 KAMALESH BISHNOI SHIV NARAYAN BISHNOI MALE OBC45309 127.2283 SUSHILA BISHNOI

614494 POOJA BAI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS45310 127.2283 SAMTA KANWAR

470522 MAHENDRA LUMBA RAM MALE OBC45311 127.2283 INDRA DEVI

355381 PREETI MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE ST45312 127.2283 GEETA DEVI

180642 KAMAL BAIRWA CHHITAR LAL MALE SC45313 127.2283 SANTOSH BAI

556603 VISHAL DHAKAR SATYA NARAYAN DHAKAR MALE OBC45314 127.2283 SANJU DEVI

617626 OMPRAKASH JAT SHARVAN LAL JAT MALE OBC45315 127.2283 NANDU DEVI

312671 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST45316 127.2283 BHAMVARO DEVI

442211 DILIP PARMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC45317 127.2283 BHAGU DEVI

526715 SANTOSH LAL GADRI GIRDHARI LAL GADRI MALE MBC45318 127.2283 NARAYANI DEVI

278961 SONAKSHI MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE GEN45319 127.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

407802 PAWAN DAS RAMESH DAS MALE OBC45320 127.2283 GEETA DEVI

555778 MANOJ SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC45321 127.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

357811 SACHIN SINGH NEM SINGH MALE MBC45322 127.2283 HANSA DEVI

204951 CHANCHAL KUMARI LAKHAN SINGH FEMALE SC45323 127.2283 URMILA DEVI

144104 SUNIL BHAKAR DHANNA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC45324 127.2283 RATNI DEVI

554784 ADITYA GAUTAM SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS45325 127.2283 INDU SHARMA

391332 SUBHASH KUMAR HARNAND SINGH MALE OBC45326 127.2101 SUMITRA DEVI

368582 ARVIND SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE MBC45327 127.2101 MAHARAJI

279175 MOHAN LAL BALU RAM MALE OBC45328 127.2101 GUDDI DEVI

289233 MUKESH KUMAR KHARINTA RAMCHANDER KHARINTA MALE OBC45329 127.2101 SANTOSH DEVI

245701 RATAN LAL JAT DEVI LAL JAT MALE OBC45330 127.2101 SUMITRA DEVI JAT

375049 YOGESH KUMAWAT GANESH NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC45331 127.2101 MEERA KUMAWAT

574015 VIJAY SINGH LASUN RAMCHAND LASUN MALE ST45332 127.2101 YESRAMU

430183 BABITA KUMARI GOPAL BALODA FEMALE OBC45333 127.2101 KESHAR DEVI

328494 JAY KUMAR JALOOTHARIYA MOHAN LAL JALOOTHARIYA MALE SC45334 127.2101 BHAGWATI DEVI

143684 KEDAR MAL JAT SUGNA RAM JAT MALE OBC45335 127.2101 SITA DEVI

129305 RAJESH KUMAR DODVADIYA SARDAR MAL DODVADIYA MALE OBC45336 127.2101 SONI DEVI

196477 HAIMANT KUMAR SHARMA KARTAR MALE EWS45337 127.2101 SAVITRI

533758 VP SINGH PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45338 127.2101 KELI DEVI PRAJAPAT

493251 ARVIND YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC45339 127.2101 RAMSIYA DEVI

455852 KAILASH MANIRAM MALE OBC45340 127.2101 BIDAMI DEVI

122481 MANISH KUMAR KULDA RAM SAINI MALE OBC45341 127.2101 BIMALA DEVI

300819 RAVINA SAHU JAYKARAN FEMALE OBC45342 127.2101 SAROJ DEVI

602496 HITESH NAYAK KANI RAM NAYAK MALE MBC45343 127.2101 YESSAVITA DEVI

568646 MOHIT PANCHAL DEVILAL PANCHAL MALE OBC45344 127.2101 YESGAYATRI DEVI

264927 GOPENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST45345 127.2101 RAMDULARI MEENA

427864 SANJU KHAIRWA NAND RAM KHAIRWA FEMALE OBC45346 127.2101 CHUKI DEVI

428823 DEEPIKA KUMARI JAI PRAKASH FEMALE OBC45347 127.2101 SUSHILA DEVI

448249 MAHENDRA BHABHUT RAM MALE OBC45348 127.2101 PARMU DEVI
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326660 MAHENDRA BAIRWA CHOTMAL MALE SC45349 127.2101 NAINA DEVI

418425 TASLIMA KHAN HAFIJ MOHAMMED KHAN FEMALE OBC45350 127.2101 NASIM BANO

447010 MUKESH KUMAR BHAKHRA RAM MALE OBC45351 127.2101 BALI DEVI

434196 GAUTAM KUMAR HASTA JI MALE EWS45352 127.2101 SAKOO DEVI

628036 ASHOK KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC45353 127.2101 DHAURA DEVI

168761 ADITYA SAIN VED PRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC45354 127.2101 SUNITA DEVI

369715 HITESH BAHRADA DANARAM BAHRADA MALE OBC45355 127.2101 LALI DEVI

464019 GUMANA RAM BHALLA RAM MALI MALE OBC45356 127.2101 OMA DEVI

406349 BHERA RAM SHERA RAM MALE OBC45357 127.2101 TAKHTON DEVI

613080 RAMSINGH SAINI RAMESHWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC45358 127.2101 PHOOLI DEVI

444532 SURJARAM BISHNOI HARMANARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC45359 127.2101 PAPPU DEVI

369893 GHANSHYAM SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI MALE OBC45360 127.2101 MANBHAR DEVI

518334 MOHAMMED SOHEL MOHAMMED SALIM KHAN MALE OBC45361 127.2101 SHEHNAJ BANO

483036 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST45362 127.2101 ANGURI DEVI MEENA

501276 LALIT PANCHAL RAGHUVEER MALE OBC45363 127.2101 GEETA BAI

416984 ANIL KUMAR DANGI BAL CHAND DANGI MALE OBC45364 127.2101 SANTOSH BAI

220142 SANDEEP JYANI SHRWAN KUMAR MALE OBC45365 127.2101 SUSHILA DEVI

189021 GOP SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS45366 127.2101 HAWA KANWAR

436604 PUKHRAJ HEERA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC45367 127.2101 SUVATEE DEVI

152080 ANKIT SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS45368 127.2101 BHANWARI DEVI

373649 SANJU CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC45369 127.2101 LALI DEVI

392009 LOKESH YADAV RAMAWATAR YADAV MALE OBC45370 127.2101 PREM DEVI

315728 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45371 127.2101 LALI DEVI

422788 JYOTI PRAKASH JAKHAR TRILOK CHAND JAKHAR MALE SC45372 127.1920 DURGA DEVI

233947 LALIT KUMAR CHOUHAN ANIL KUMAR CHOUHAN MALE SC45373 127.1920 GEETA CHOUHAN

147235 RISHI RAJ LAKHIWAL KISHAN LAL LAKHIWAL MALE SC45374 127.1920 BARJI DEVI

507213 MUKESH MEGHWAL CHHOTU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC45375 127.1920 GHEWARI DEVI

285224 LIKHMI CHAND KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC45376 127.1920 LAJWANTI

288763 ANIL KUMAR MUHAL BHANWAR SINGH MUHAL MALE OBC45377 127.1920 MAYAKAUR

449051 KAILASH KUMAR MAHADEV MALE OBC45378 127.1920 RADHA DEVI

172870 LAKHAN SINGH JANGIR MOHAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC45379 127.1920 RAMA DEVI JANGIR

457757 VIRENDRA MUNNA RAM MALE SC45380 127.1920 KAMA DEVI

397597 RAJU YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC45381 127.1920 PREM DEVI YADAV

327081 DEEPAK KUMAR JIYALAL JATAV MALE SC45382 127.1920 KAMLA DEVI

190292 HEMA KUMARI KARTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC45383 127.1920 MAYA DEVI

287613 PARGAT SINGH BALVINDRA SINGH MALE SC45384 127.1920 RANJEET KOUR

367402 BABU LAL YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC45385 127.1920 SANTOSH DEVI

513030 JINAL RAGHUNATH SINGH FEMALE OBC45386 127.1920 SUMAN

405198 TEENA SAINI RAM DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC45387 127.1920 SHANTI DEVI

601021 RAJESH KUMAR BAMANIYA PRABHU BAMANIYA MALE ST45388 127.1920 YESCHOKI DEVI

298360 POOJA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE SC45389 127.1920 ROSHNI DEVI

304521 SANDEEP KUMAR VED PRAKASH MALE OBC45390 127.1920 SANTOSH DEVI

524487 ASHOK KUMAR LUXMAN RAM MALE OBC45391 127.1920 RADHA DEVI

260845 PUSPENDER SINGH CHOUHAN GHANSHYAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS45392 127.1920 RAJKUMARI DEVI

399668 RAJESH GOTHWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST45393 127.1920 JALBAI MEENA

126993 ALKA DHAKAR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC45394 127.1920 SITA DEVI

200947 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA UMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS45395 127.1920 HEM LATA

322732 GAURAV SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS45396 127.1920 KAMLA DEVI

344348 DEEPAK SHARMA GOKUL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS45397 127.1920 USHA DEVI

323303 SAGAR SARASWAL MUNNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC45398 127.1920 LAXMI DEVI

295721 VIJAY KUMAR IMILAL MALE OBC45399 127.1920 MANJU DEVI

280064 RAHUL CHOUDHARY SATYA NARAYAN TAKHAR MALE OBC45400 127.1920 SUNITA

618181 SUNIL KUMAR BAHADUR RAM MALE OBC45401 127.1920 CHUKA DEVI

483501 SACHIN SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS45402 127.1920 DWARKA BAI

345358 MUKESH KUMAR KILDOLIYA BHAGCHAND KILDOLIYA MALE OBC45403 127.1920 BHANWARI DEVI

609162 SACHIN GURJAR YADRAM GURJAR MALE MBC45404 127.1920  DHOLI DEVI

524072 SRISHTHI DADHEECH KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI FEMALE GEN45405 127.1920 RENU DADHEECH

123860 AVINASH MOOLCHAND JAT MALE OBC45406 127.1920 SAJANA DEVI

276588 RAJKUMAR CHARAN ASHOK KUMAR CHARAN MALE OBC45407 127.1920 YESPARAS KUNWAR CHARAN

403423 DHEERAJ KUMAWAT DHARM SINGH MALE OBC45408 127.1920 ANOF DEVI
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624851 MAMTA SHARMA HARIRAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS45409 127.1920 SUSHMA SHARMA

582495 DEEPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN BALWANT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN45410 127.1920 YESDASHRATH KUNWAR

610484 SUMIT GURJAR YAD RAM GURJAR MALE MBC45411 127.1920 DHOLI DEVI

290361 KAMLESH KUMARI TARA CHAND FEMALE SC45412 127.1920 BHAGWANTI

533755 SAROJ MAHAWAR SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE SC45413 127.1920 OMWATI MAHAWAR

124556 DEVENDRA GOSWAMI DAYAL PURI MALE OBC45414 127.1920 LEELA DEVI

510022 RAJENDRA RINWA SHREE KISHAN RINWA MALE OBC45415 127.1920 GULABI

584524 SAVAN PATIDAR NAVIN PATIDAR MALE OBC45416 127.1920 YESJAYA DEVI

407153 MADHAV RAM BHAGAWANA RAM MALE SC45417 127.1739 MARVO DEVI

380477 ARUN DAVE GAJANAND DAVE MALE EWS45418 127.1739 PAWAN DAVE

503148 RAHAMAN MOHAMMAD SHAKUR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC45419 127.1739 ASARAF BANO

125491 KAMALESH KUMAR SWAMI SUWA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC45420 127.1739 KOYALI DEVI SWAMI

459450 SANDEEP ASERI TEJKARAN ASERI MALE SC45421 127.1739 SANTOSH ASERI

151718 BABU LAL BODU  RAM MALE OBC45422 127.1739 SONI DEVI

464889 ANITA TAHALANI RAMESH KUMAR TAHALANI FEMALE GEN45423 127.1739 SARIKA DEVI TAHALANI

491442 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAMSWROOP MEENA MALE ST45424 127.1739 BADAM DEVI

310858 SANDEEP KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC45425 127.1739 SUMITRA DEVI

260261 MANTESH SHARMA RAM KALYAN SHARMA MALE EWS45426 127.1739 KAMLESH SHARMA

326131 VIKAS MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST45427 127.1739 ANOKHI DEVI

473285 PUNKITA KUMARI MEENA BHOM RAJ MEENA FEMALE ST45428 127.1739 INDRA DEVI

157605 BUDDHA LAL MEENA MATA DEEN MEENA MALE ST45429 127.1739 CHHOTI DEVI

629021 NARAYAN SINGH YADAV YADRAM YADAV MALE OBC45430 127.1739 INDRA YADAV

507042 HARI RAM BHADU MULA RAM BHADU MALE OBC45431 127.1739 PANI DEVI

134604 KHEM SINGH TAKAR GOPAL LAL TAKAR MALE OBC45432 127.1739 MANI DEVI

228489 PUNAM CHAND GODARA MANIRAM GODARA MALE OBC45433 127.1739 MOHINI

251984 MUKESH JAKHAR KANARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC45434 127.1739 KASTURI DEVI

451506 RAM KUMAR TADA MANGA RAM MALE OBC45435 127.1739 GEETA DEVI

223628 BIRBAL RAM MEGHWAL PURKHARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC45436 127.1739 CHANDA DEVI

579389 PRADEEP TELI CHHAGAN LAL TELI MALE OBC45437 127.1739 YESVANITA TELI

286815 SONU KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE EWS45438 127.1739 SHARMILA

544020 SONU KUMARI RATAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC45439 127.1739 BHANWARI DEVI

300031 VIMALA MANI RAM FEMALE EWS45440 127.1739 DURGA DEVI

129647 SANJAY SWAMI RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC45441 127.1739 SAWITRI DEVI

222035 RAMSWAROOP SUGNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC45442 127.1739 SUSHILA DEVI

589886 MUKESH MEGHWAL DHANRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC45443 127.1739 DALI BAI

173209 NARENDRA SINGH SHRI RAM MALE MBC45444 127.1739 RAMVATI

151923 RAVI MEENA MATADEEN MEENA MALE ST45445 127.1739 MITHLESH MEENA

125272 ABHISHEK DADHICH MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN45446 127.1739 DROPDI SHARMA

621307 TWINKAL PREMCHAND FEMALE OBC45447 127.1739 KUNDAN DEVI

453497 HARISH KAGA JALAL RAM KAGA MALE SC45448 127.1739 LEELA DEVI

364749 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST45449 127.1739 BARADI DEVI MEENA

386635 SANJU DARIYA SURESH KUMAR DARIYA FEMALE SC45450 127.1739 JYANA DEVI

590079 SATISH KUMAR PATEL RAMESH PATEL MALE OBC45451 127.1739 YESRAMILA DEVI

360913 SUMIT JANGIR MOHAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC45452 127.1739 NIRMALA DEVI

459505 MAHENDRA SAINI AASU RAM MALE OBC45453 127.1739 PARMU

503449 REKHA DEWAL KHINVRAJ FEMALE SC45454 127.1739 GULABI DEVI

622359 OM PRAKASH PANNA RAM MALE OBC45455 127.1739 NARAYANI DEVI

347345 SACHIN BAROLIYA RAJESH KUMAR BAROLIYA MALE SC45456 127.1739 SAVITRI DEVI

562453 RAMESHVAR BERWA RAMCHANDRA BERWA MALE SC45457 127.1739 BHURI DEVI

524908 LALIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY NAGJIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45458 127.1739 SUSHILA DEVI

195227 PRAGYA MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST45459 127.1739 RANIYA DEVI

485018 LAXMI KUMARI MEENA MOOLCHAND FEMALE ST45460 127.1739 KANTI BAI

526118 DUNGAR RAM GAYAD RAM MALE MBC45461 127.1739  SITA DEVI

135588 SANDEEP GURJAR BHAGCHAND GURJAR MALE MBC45462 127.1739 SHARDA DEVI

478309 LOKESH YOGI BABU LAL YOGI MALE OBC45463 127.1739 JAMANA YOGI

268772 SAURAV KUMAR MEENA RAMKUMAR MEENA MALE ST45464 127.1739 SHEELA DEVI

305907 MONIKA SUBHASH POONIA FEMALE OBC45465 127.1739 SAROJ

469077 NARENDRA ARYA HARI OM MALE OBC45466 127.1739 RAJU DEVI

151744 RANU KANSARA LAL CHAND KANSARA FEMALE OBC45467 127.1739 KOUSHLYA KANSARA

211290 REKHA KUMARI JAT BADRI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC45468 127.1739 JHAMKU DEVI JAT
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503215 SURESH BHAKAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC45469 127.1739 BHANWARI DEVI

273985 JIGYASA DAVE BHUPESH KUMAR DAVE FEMALE GEN45470 127.1739 YESGAYATRI DAVE

155483 NISHA MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST45471 127.1739 IMARTI DEVI

306832 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY VIRENDER KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS45472 127.1739 NARAYANI DEVI

533791 KAPIL TANWER SUKHRAM MALE SC45473 127.1739 NIRMLESH DEVI

510629 NISHA SANGWA SURESH SANGWA FEMALE OBC45474 127.1739 MUNNI DEVI

188113 RAJESHWARI RUGA RAM FEMALE OBC45475 127.1739 LAXMI DEVI

202837 GEETESH GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC45476 127.1739 SHIV DEI

618038 MAMTA PRAJAPAT KUNDAN MAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC45477 127.1739 LAXMI DEVI

231857 SANDEEP PRABHURAM MEGHWAL MALE SC45478 127.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

352687 AVDHESH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC45479 127.1739 ANJU DEVI

252589 ANISHA IBRAR KHAN FEMALE OBC45480 127.1739 ALAHAMADO BANO

326354 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY TULSI RAM CHARANYA FEMALE OBC45481 127.1739 SHANTI DEVI

221874 MOHD HARUN ALLAH BUX MALE OBC45482 127.1558 BARKAT BANO

366617 RATAN LAL KUMAWAT HANUMAN SAHAI KUMAWAT MALE OBC45483 127.1558 LADI DEVI

485794 DEVENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAH NAND LAL MALE OBC45484 127.1558 LAD KANWAR

382899 PUNIT KUMAR GAUTTAM BHAGWAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS45485 127.1558 SANTRA DEVI

142951 JAI PRAKASH RAMDEV SINGH MALE OBC45486 127.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

552822 DEVRAJ MALI POKHAR LAL MALI MALE OBC45487 127.1558 RAMDHANI DEVI

460463 JITENDRA KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC45488 127.1558 PYARI DEVI

377008 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY LAXMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45489 127.1558 NOSHAR DEVI

614283 RAM PHAL GURJAR BHABBAL RAM MALE MBC45490 127.1558 SARTI DEVI

497847 HARI BHAJAN MAN SINGH MALE ST45491 127.1558 RAM NATHI BAI

124195 LOKENDRA LALCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS45492 127.1558 KAMALA DEVI

208133 MANPHOOL JAT PANNA LAL JAT MALE OBC45493 127.1558 ANOP DEVI

202767 Maunu Sharma Jhumarlal Sharma MALE EWS45494 127.1558 MEENA DEVI

424969 NARESH KUMAR SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC45495 127.1558 SRAWANI DEVI

495362 DAKSHITA PATHAK DEVI SHANKAR PATHAK FEMALE GEN45496 127.1558 LEELA PATHAK

348170 BALA JANGID GYARSI LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC45497 127.1558 KRISHNA DEVI

222889 TARA CHAND LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC45498 127.1558 SHANTI DEVI

161262 RAM SINGH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST45499 127.1558 IMARATI DEVI

380813 AMIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS45500 127.1558 KIRAN KANWAR

299814 URMILA SWAMI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC45501 127.1558 SUMITRA DEVI

269433 SANJAY KUMAR PREMPRAKASH MALE SC45502 127.1558 INDRA DEVI

159019 TARUN GARG RAMBABOO GARG MALE EWS45503 127.1558 KAMLESH GARG

190111 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS45504 127.1558 SUNITA GUPTA

181814 RIYA SUMAN CHANDRA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC45505 127.1558 RADHA SUMAN

487667 KRISHN KUMAR SAIN LALLU PRASAD  SAIN MALE OBC45506 127.1558 PUSHPA DEVI SAIN

158501 LOKESH KUMAR SATYAVEER MALE OBC45507 127.1558 SANTOSH

205910 HANI PRAKASH RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC45508 127.1558 RAJESHWARI DEVI

457301 VISHAL CHOUDHARY PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45509 127.1558 KAMLA

628198 GAURAV SHARMA VINOD SHARMA MALE EWS45510 127.1558 GEETA DEVI

504236 SUNIL JAJRA NEMA RAM JAJRA MALE OBC45511 127.1558 BIDAMI DEVI

503122 SAMMU JAKHAR JHUMAR RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC45512 127.1558 CHUNNI DEVI

345536 KRISHN KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45513 127.1558 MALI DEVI

338721 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA CHANDA LAL MEENA MALE ST45514 127.1558 KAUSHALYA

555810 KULDEEP NAGAR DURGA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC45515 127.1558 DEV DEVI

185981 DALPAT SINGH JALAM SINGH MALE EWS45516 127.1558 DHAPU KANWAR

505809 MANISH PRAJAPAT TARACHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45517 127.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

215477 VIKRAM SINGH CHUNDAWAT POONAM SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS45518 127.1558 PUSHPA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

121181 HARDAYAL PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45519 127.1558 PRAKASHI DEVI

402371 INDER SINGH MEENA VASUDEV MEENA MALE ST45520 127.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

606858 MUBARAK KATHAT JASRAJ KATHAT MALE OBC45521 127.1558 JAMEELA BANU

332327 NARENDRA SINGH RAIKA GIRDHARI LAL RAIKA MALE MBC45522 127.1558 RESHAMI DEVI

480744 DINESH KUMAR LOVEVANSHI RAM PRASAD LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC45523 127.1558 MANGI BAI LOVEVANSHI

254357 HEMANT JOSHI SHYAM SUNDER JOSHI MALE GEN45524 127.1558 MONIKA DEVI

287209 SURENDER KUMAR NAND RAM MALE SC45525 127.1558 LAXMI DEVI

327517 NISHA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC45526 127.1558 MANJU DEVI

421891 SEEMA KUMARI SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC45527 127.1558 SHANTI DEVI

622802 PRAKASH RAM BEEJU RAM MALE SC45528 127.1558 SITA DEVI
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621617 KIRAN KUMAWAT BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC45529 127.1558 MOOLI DEVI

540298 POOJA NITHARWAL SANWAT SINGH NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC45530 127.1558 PATASHI DEVI

225905 RITIKA SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC45531 127.1558 VIJAY LAXMI SEWAG

305052 PREM SINGH RAJENDER SINGH MALE EWS45532 127.1558 KAMLESH KANWAR

375269 RAKESH PRAJAPAT SHIV LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45533 127.1558 BHAUTI DEVI

347506 SONIYA SINGH FOUJDAR UDAYVEER SINGH FOUDJAR FEMALE OBC45534 127.1558 GEETA DEVI

385843 LAKSHITA JAIN NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN45535 127.1558 MAMTA JAIN

368140 ABHISHEK YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC45536 127.1558 SAJANA DEVI

444919 SETHA RAM MANGI LAL MALE OBC45537 127.1558 HAPI DEVI

269520 SHAHIN BANO CHHOTESHAH FEMALE OBC45538 127.1558 SHAYDA BEGAM

610910 SHREE RAM GURJAR SHRAVAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC45539 127.1558 SANTI DEVI

592669 SANJAY KUMAR HAKMA RAM MALE ST45540 127.1558 SAVALI BAI

164816 VIKAS BHADANA MADHOSINGH BHADANA MALE MBC45541 127.1558 JHUMA DEVI

282207 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC45542 127.1558 GEETA

543595 SANJU KANA RAM MITHARWAL FEMALE OBC45543 127.1558 KAUSHALYA DEVI

292848 ASHU RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC45544 127.1558 KAILASH DEVI

220627 VIKAS SANGWA DUNGAR SINGH SANGWA MALE OBC45545 127.1558 FULVANTI DEVI

448273 BHUPENDRA SINGH ANAND SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN45546 127.1558 CHANDRA BALA

617878 MAINA DUKIYA UGAMA RAM FEMALE OBC45547 127.1558 INDRA DEVI

280852 RAMSWAROOP JYANI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC45548 127.1558 BHAGWATI DEVI

553210 ROHIT CHAUDHARY HEMRAJ CHAUDHARY MALE OBC45549 127.1558 SPKANTA DEVI

449821 MUKESH RAMKISHOR MALE OBC45550 127.1558 GANGA DEVI

544264 KAVITA KANWAR AASKARAN SINGH FEMALE EWS45551 127.1558 UCHHAV KANWAR

312447 HARSA RAM SAINI PRABHUDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC45552 127.1377 BANARASHI DEVI

482509 MUKESH KUMAR NAGAR BHEEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC45553 127.1377 MANBHAR BAI

408499 DEVI LAL VISHNOI MALLURAM MALE OBC45554 127.1377 SHANTI DEVI

297110 RENU TYAGI RAMLAKHAN TYAGI FEMALE GEN45555 127.1377 SEEMA TYAGI

216195 MOHAN LAL BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC45556 127.1377 RASAL DEVI BAIRWA

585698 VISHVENDRA SINGH MAHARAJ SINGH MALE GEN45557 127.1377 GUDDI DEVI

388677 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS45558 127.1377 PREM DEVI

555854 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS45559 127.1377 NATHI DEVI

180443 SUNIL CHAKRADHARI DEV KISHAN CHAKRADHARI MALE OBC45560 127.1377 LAXMI BAI

255976 MEGHRAM BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC45561 127.1377 CHAMELI DEVI

183846 GUMAN SINGH PARIHAR RANJEET SINGH PARIHAR MALE GEN45562 127.1377 RAJESH BAI

353290 ISHWAR KUMAR ARYA RAMESH CHAND ARYA MALE SC45563 127.1377 SUSHEELA DEVI

556452 LOKESH MARMATH RAM GOPAL MARMATH MALE SC45564 127.1377 RAM KANYA DEVI

477212 DURGESH GURJAR JODHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC45565 127.1377 DWARKI BAI

605092 JAYESH PAREEK RAVI SHANKER PAREEK MALE GEN45566 127.1377 KIRAN PAREEK

127266 HARI RAM BHEBHA RAM MALE OBC45567 127.1377 SANTOSH DEVI

358532 DILRAJ MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST45568 127.1377 MANJU DEVI

182258 VEERENDRA KUMAWAT NARENDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC45569 127.1377 LILAWATI KUMAWAT

156237 POOJA GUPTA DULI CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS45570 127.1377 MEENA GUPTA

466557 DINESH KUMAR SAHEE RAM GODARA MALE OBC45571 127.1377 KISHNA

352017 RINKU KUMARI YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC45572 127.1377 PREM DEVI

490163 GAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC45573 127.1377 BADAM SAINI

123127 AMAR CHAND GANESH RAM MALE OBC45574 127.1377 SITA DEVI

376509 RAKESH YADAV UMARAW YADAV MALE OBC45575 127.1377 MALI DEVI

433631 VINITA BHATI BALKISHAN BHATI FEMALE OBC45576 127.1377 INDU BALA

421644 AACHU KUMARI SHISHRAM FEMALE OBC45577 127.1377 SHARDA DEVI

263961 KALPANA KANWAR RAJAWAT INDER SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS45578 127.1377 OM KANWAR RAJAWAT

613406 TONY YADAV KALU RAM MALE OBC45579 127.1377 MEENA DEVI

328243 AYUSHI DADHICH OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS45580 127.1377 ANURADHA SHARMA

457562 SHRAWAN SINGH HADMAT SINGH MALE EWS45581 127.1377 SORAM KUNWAR

368290 REKHA SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS45582 127.1377 PRABHATI DEVI SHARMA

405421 ANIL MURARI PRAHLAD MURARI RAIGAR MALE SC45583 127.1377 GUDDI DEVI

138555 MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI SITARAM MALE OBC45584 127.1377 SHARDA DEVI

491214 AJAY KUMAR SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC45585 127.1377 KANTA DEVI

247828 SURESH CHANDRA SUTHAR GANESH LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC45586 127.1377 PREM DEVI

255245 POONAM HANMANARAM GODARA FEMALE OBC45587 127.1377 PATASI DEVI

373177 SONIYA KATARIYA RAMESHWAR PRASAD KATARIYA FEMALE OBC45588 127.1377 MANJU DEVI
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359125 JAHNVI CHOUDHARY SETU BARAN FEMALE OBC45589 127.1377 KIRAN CHOUDHARY

576036 RAVINDRA PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR MALE OBC45590 127.1377 YESREENA DEVI PATIDAR

402098 AKASH YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC45591 127.1377 PREM DEVI

504529 MAHENDRA GENARAM REGAR MALE SC45592 127.1377 SITA

303346 MAHENDER SITA RAM MALE OBC45593 127.1377 SEEMA

180867 RAHUL NAGAR PARMANAND NAGAR MALE OBC45594 127.1377 HEMLATA NAGAR

401287 DINESH HARISH KUMAR MALE SC45595 127.1377 MANJU DEVI

431662 Gulab Ram Dungara Ram MALE OBC45596 127.1377 TAGU DEVI

459541 TILOKA RAM THAKARA RAM MALE OBC45597 127.1377 PURON DEVI

607453 MANISH JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC45598 127.1377 YASHODA

497752 RAJPAL CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45599 127.1377 RUKMANI DEVI

454164 DINESH SIYAG LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC45600 127.1377 PUNNI DEVI

152626 CHAMAN KATARIA GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE MBC45601 127.1196 EXMHAR DEVI

183664 OM PRAKASH SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN45602 127.1196 PREM LATA SHARMA

217944 MANOJ KUMAR REGAR SOHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC45603 127.1196 PARSH DEVI

337374 ASHOK YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC45604 127.1196 KAMLA DEVI YADAV

203212 BHUPENDRA SINGH JAGDEV SINGH MALE OBC45605 127.1196 SHRIMATI DEVI

434862 HARISH SINGH TANWAR JAY SINGH TANWAR MALE OBC45606 127.1196 EXMMEENA DEVI

290131 PANKAJ KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC45607 127.1196 LAJWANTI

478302 PINTU LAL SAINI SHIV CHARAN SAINI MALE OBC45608 127.1196 KESHANTA DEVI

357660 RENU JAT GOPAL LAL JAT FEMALE OBC45609 127.1196 PREM DEVI

153519 TARA SINDHI ROOP CHAND FEMALE EWS45610 127.1196 BHARTI DEVI

419020 RAJU SANKHALA NAND LAL SANKHALA MALE SC45611 127.1196 PANA DEVI

502445 RAMPRASAD SAINI KALYANMAL SAINI MALE OBC45612 127.1196 JASHODA BAI

560284 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY BAJARANG LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45613 127.1196 RAMA DEVI

237572 REKHA KUMARI SAHEU SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC45614 127.1196 RANI BAI

314467 RAKESH KUMAR RAJORIA MOOL CHAND VERMA MALE SC45615 127.1196 BIMLA DEVI

183121 SURENDRA MEGHWAL BRIJMOHAN MALE SC45616 127.1196 ANARKALI

157684 VIKASH TIWARY GANESH CHAND TIWARY MALE EWS45617 127.1196 MEERA

585626 NAYAN JOSHI GAJANAN JOSHI MALE EWS45618 127.1196 YESBASANTI DEVI

313889 LOKESH KUMAR TIWARI GOPAL RAM SHARMA MALE EWS45619 127.1196 MEENA DEVI

361318 KRISHAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMJI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45620 127.1196 SHANTI DEVI

329429 ANITA BABU LAL ROJ FEMALE OBC45621 127.1196 DARAKI DEVI

278352 POOJA BHOI SHANKARLAL BHOI FEMALE OBC45622 127.1196 YESSAGAR DEVI BHOI

336748 VIKAS SINGH GHISU SINGH SHEKHWAT MALE EWS45623 127.1196 SAROJ KANWAR

325742 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT LAKHAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS45624 127.1196 REKHA DEVI

476303 GARIMA SHARMA PARMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN45625 127.1196 HEMLATA SHARMA

121210 MOHAN LAL RAMESHWAR MALE SC45626 127.1196 SHARWANI DEVI

121048 NEETU KANWAR CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC45627 127.1196 RAJ KANWAR CHOUDHARY

231488 MANGU SINGH NATHWAT SHAMBU SINGH NATHWAT MALE EWS45628 127.1196 BHANWAR KANWAR NATHWAT

528908 RAVINA PRAJAPAT PRABHU LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC45629 127.1196  DIVDAKHU DEVI

379825 RAHUL SHARMA ISHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS45630 127.1196 RAMPAYARIDEVI

396533 AJEET KUMAR YOGI CHHOTU RAM YOGI MALE OBC45631 127.1196 ANGOORI DEVI

451543 BAJARANG LAL HARAMANA RAM MALE OBC45632 127.1196 SUNITA DEVI

223394 VED PRAKASH KUMHAR GOPAL RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC45633 127.1196 KAMLA DEVI

318389 RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA SATISH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS45634 127.1196 ANITA DAVI

433109 TAGA RAM PEERA RAM MALE OBC45635 127.1196 NOJI DEVI

530966 AMIT KUMAR GURJAR GAJRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC45636 127.1196 URMILA DEVI

613607 MANOJ KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC45637 127.1196 GOTHI DEVI

381842 DHARMESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE MBC45638 127.1196 KAMLESH DEVI

547885 PRIYANKA MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST45639 127.1196 SUPYAR DEVI

445170 MAHADEV KALWANIYA SIYA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45640 127.1196 SUPARI DEVI

163043 TARUN GURU BHADUKA BRAJ KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS45641 127.1196 NIRMALA SHARMA

541724 MAYA KHYALI RAM JAT FEMALE OBC45642 127.1196 GEETA DEVI

620092 MANJU GWALA GIRDHARI RAM FEMALE OBC45643 127.1196 SOHANI DEVI

351040 GEETARAM MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST45644 127.1196 VIMLA DEVI

416742 AKSHITA GOYAL MAHAVIR GOYAL FEMALE EWS45645 127.1196 SUDHA GOYAL

538332 DIMPAL AGRAWAL MAHAVIR PRASAD AGARWAL FEMALE EWS45646 127.1196 MAMTA AGRAWAL

421041 PRIYANKA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC45647 127.1196 SAROJ DEVI

323177 AJIT SINGH GURJAR DHOOP SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC45648 127.1196 SAMANDAR
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497334 DEEPAK KUMAR PATIDAR RAM PRASAD PATIDAR MALE OBC45649 127.1196 GAYATRI BAI

618540 ANSHITA KANWAR BHERU SINGH FEMALE EWS45650 127.1196 ANTAR KANWAR

429576 PREETI MEENA ROHITASH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST45651 127.1196 PUSHPA DEVI

551048 TUSHAR PARMAR PRABHU RAM MALE SC45652 127.1196 YESMANJU PARMAR

389721 ANURAG SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS45653 127.1196 GAYATRI SHARMA

579371 MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN45654 127.1196 YESVANDANA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

311976 SNEHA JANGU RAMSINGH FEMALE OBC45655 127.1196 SUSHILA

211086 SANWAR MAL GADRI NARAYAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC45656 127.1196 NANI BAI

233851 SUSHIL TALNIA DAULAT RAM MALE SC45657 127.1196 VIMLA DEVI

479476 KAMAL SINGH MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA MALE ST45658 127.1196 SAMPAT BAI

474508 BHARATI MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA FEMALE ST45659 127.1196 VIMALA DEVI

285035 MANDEEP SINGH SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC45660 127.1196 RANJEET KOUR

510234 ASHOK JAJRA JAGDEESH JAJRA MALE OBC45661 127.1196 INDU DEVI

507100 MAHESH SAINI DEEPA RAM MALE OBC45662 127.1196 SANJU DEVI

320434 BHAGYA SINGH UMED SINGH FAGNA MALE MBC45663 127.1196 KASHPATI DEVI

576096 ABHISHEK JOSHI SUBHASH JOSHI MALE GEN45664 127.1196 YESGEETA JOSHI

416354 BANVARI LAL DHANRUP MAL MALE OBC45665 127.1196 BALI BAI

244452 SHAHRUKH AHAMAD NISAR AHAMAD MALE OBC45666 127.1015 SHAMIM BANOO

192224 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA KALYAN SINGH SHARMA MALE EWS45667 127.1015 SUMAN SHARMA

450165 CHHOGA RAM KUNA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC45668 127.1015 KALI DEVI

342338 VISHITA SHARMA MAKKHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN45669 127.1015 SIYA SHARMA

253610 PRADEEP KUMAR SAJJAN PAL MALE OBC45670 127.1015 BHARPAI

623852 ANAL DEEP TIWARI RAMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS45671 127.1015 KASTURI DEVI

447934 VISHANA RAM SHERA RAM MALE OBC45672 127.1015 PAMPO

529305 AVINASH PUROHIT CHENSHANKAR PUROHIT MALE EWS45673 127.1015 SOHAN DEVI

629591 MOHANSHYAM RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE MBC45674 127.1015 BIRJO DEVI

343565 POOJA KUMHAR PAPPU LAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC45675 127.1015 SHIMLA DEVI

424376 SADAKAT KHAN NISAR KHAN FEMALE OBC45676 127.1015 CHAND BANO

465039 DEEPIKA GANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC45677 127.1015 MANJU

282489 LALIT KAUSHIK SURENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS45678 127.1015 KAMLESH DEVI

561496 DINESH KUMAR MALI TRILOK CHAND MALI MALE OBC45679 127.1015 RAMI DEVI

627365 SHAILENDRA TYAGI KAMPOTAR TYAGI MALE GEN45680 127.1015 GUDDI DEVI

424945 SANDEEP KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC45681 127.1015 GYARSEE DEVI

336334 RAMESH CHAND YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC45682 127.1015 MANFULI YADAV

433152 DILEEP KUMAR GHEVAR CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC45683 127.1015 SUNDAR DEVI

477567 VISHAL MALAV RAMSWAROOP MALAV MALE OBC45684 127.1015 GAYATRI MALAV

213615 NARESH SHARMA POORNA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS45685 127.1015 GITA DEVI

380078 VIKAS KUMAR CHOUDHARY NARENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45686 127.1015 KAILASHI DEVI

404352 ROHITASH SIRADHNA JAGDISH PRASAD SIRADHNA MALE MBC45687 127.1015 RAJU DEVI

417610 RAKESH KUMAR SUMAN HARNARAYAN MALE OBC45688 127.1015 DWARKI BAI

475470 ROHIT NAGAR GANSHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC45689 127.1015 SUMITRA NAGAR

235503 JAGDISH KUMAR KUMAWAT KALU LAL MALE OBC45690 127.1015 MANJU

381306 LOKESH KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC45691 127.1015 KAMLA DEVI

260476 KALPANA KUMARI MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST45692 127.1015 MULI DEVI

229612 SURYA PRAKASH BHADANI SUSHIL NARAYAN MALE EWS45693 127.1015 SANTOSH DEVI

279522 RAMU NEKI RAM MALE SC45694 127.1015 MEERA

502139 TEEKAM MALAV JEET MAL MALAV MALE OBC45695 127.1015 DROPADI

397868 LAV GARG SO RAM KUMAR GARG MALE EWS45696 127.1015 PRIYA GARG

474926 GAJENDRA NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC45697 127.1015 SANTOSH BAI

612182 SARITA MANBIR SINGH FEMALE GEN45698 127.1015 PRAVITRA DEVI

497270 NIKITA CHAUDHARY PREM NARAYAN FEMALE OBC45699 127.1015 REKHA CHAUDHARY

221774 PRADEEP BISHNOI SHIVLAL BISHNOI MALE OBC45700 127.1015 MAYA DEVI

301019 POOJA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC45701 127.1015  SHARDA DEVI

400296 POOJA SAINI RAMNIWAS SAINI FEMALE OBC45702 127.1015 SHARDA SAINI

509419 REKHA SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS45703 127.1015 DURGA DEVI

212579 POOJA JAT BABU LAL FEMALE OBC45704 127.1015 INDRA JAT

160441 MONU SAINI GANPAT RAM SAINI MALE OBC45705 127.1015 MANJU DEVI

448149 SAHADEV RAM OMARAM DANTUSLIYA MALE OBC45706 127.1015 GUTKI DEVI

441811 BHUPENDRA SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS45707 127.1015 PREM KANWAR

218104 NARENDRA KUMAR REGAR HARI NARAYAN REGAR MALE SC45708 127.1015 SARMA DEVI
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563446 KAMLESH PRAJAPATI CHHITAR LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC45709 127.1015 KAILASHI DEVI

501290 NARENDRA SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE EWS45710 127.1015 SANTOSH KANWAR

228405 BHARATI JAKHAR GENA RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC45711 127.1015 GOMATI DEVI

605159 GULAB DEVASI NATHU RAM MALE MBC45712 127.1015 PAPPU DEVI

333762 ANOOP SINGH GURJAR HARGYAN SINGH MALE MBC45713 127.1015 PANCHI DEVI

628357 BHARAT VEER PARMAR RAMGOPAL PARMAR MALE EWS45714 127.1015 SHASHI DEVI

303499 MANISHA JAGDISH GODARA FEMALE OBC45715 127.1015 SHARDA DEVI

627629 VISHAL LAKKHIRAM MALE SC45716 127.1015 POONAM

284892 MANPREET KOUR CHHINDER SINGH FEMALE OBC45717 127.1015 RANJEET KOUR

479757 GORU PRASAD RATHOR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC45718 127.1015 MANGI BAI

357412 VINAY KUMAR ARUNPAL MALE MBC45719 127.1015 PRIYANKA DEVI

189300 MOOLA RAM POONMA RAM MALE SC45720 127.1015 SUGANI DEVI

366011 MAYA NITHARWAL SHRIRAM NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC45721 127.1015 LAXMI

224106 PANKAJ KUMAR MORYA BAL KISHAN MALE SC45722 127.1015 GEETA DEVI

614015 SHALU NIMORIYA LAKHAN KUMAR NIMORIYA FEMALE SC45723 127.1015 SUNITA DEVI

187395 RAMESH KUMAR MALA RAM MALE OBC45724 127.1015 KAMLA DEVI

422670 JYOTI LAMBA MAHASINGH FEMALE OBC45725 127.1015 SANGEETA DEVI

574841 MANISH HOTA CHANDRA PRAKASH HOTA MALE ST45726 127.1015 YESKOKILA HOTA

340056 BABLESH JATAV MANSINGH MALE SC45727 127.1015 LEELA

295881 GAURAV SANTRAM MALE SC45728 127.1015 SUNITA DEVI

328782 SACHIN KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE ST45729 127.1015 MAMTA DEVI

370135 KOMAL SHARMA DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN45730 127.1015 NANA DEVI

222328 KANA RAM SARAN AASHA RAM MALE OBC45731 127.1015 RUKHMA DEVI

507053 ANITA RAMKISHOR FEMALE OBC45732 127.1015 KESAR

359922 RAMKARAN GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE MBC45733 127.1014 MURTI DEVI

412610 CHIRAG SEN BALCHAND SEN MALE OBC45734 127.1014 GIRIJA SEN

566821 PUSHPRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT PARWAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN45735 127.1014 YESPRAKASH KUNWAR

358218 JITENDRA KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC45736 127.0833 ASHA DEVI

415548 SONU NAGAR RAMSWAROOP NAGAR FEMALE OBC45737 127.0833 SANTOSH NAGAR

234095 HIMANSU DEV GURJAR PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC45738 127.0833 KIRAN DEVI

232517 PUNAM CHAND KUMAWAT BHOMA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC45739 127.0833 PANPA DEVI

186755 PAWAN KUMAR MURLIDHAR MALE SC45740 127.0833 PUSHPA DEVI

382504 RAMAKANT SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS45741 127.0833 VIMLA DEVI

365802 RAJEEV KUMAR SAIN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC45742 127.0833 KAILASH DEVI

459401 MAHENDRA TAK URJA RAM MALE OBC45743 127.0833 DHAPU DEVI

256299 HARIOM SINGH GURJAR DAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC45744 127.0833 BEELA DEVI

484439 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA BIRDHI LAL MEENA MALE ST45745 127.0833 RAM BILASH BAI

288047 RAMESH SINGH MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC45746 127.0833 SURJEET KOUR

534819 AMITESH AGRAWAL GHANSHYAM LAL GUPTA MALE EWS45747 127.0833 VIMLA GUPTA

155809 RAVINDRA KUMAR DEV PRAKASH MALE SC45748 127.0833 SAVITRI DEVI

139147 SUBHASH SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS45749 127.0833 KAMLI DEVI

579132 SUBHASH CHANDRA BUNKAR PAVAN KUMAR BUNKAR MALE SC45750 127.0833 YESRAMU DEVI

355847 VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN45751 127.0833 PUSHPA DEVI

335411 SUMAN CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAI JANGU FEMALE OBC45752 127.0833 BHURI DEVI

344213 RAMNIVASH GURJAR TEJ SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC45753 127.0833 URMILA DEVI

286308 NEETU SHYO LAL FEMALE OBC45754 127.0833 HEMI DEVI

466742 UMESH KARIR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC45755 127.0833 PARKASHI

388142 ANNU MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST45756 127.0833 LACMA DEVI

144933 ANIL CHOUDHARY JASRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45757 127.0833 NAUSAR DEVI

357982 SAMEER JANGID PHOOL CHAND JANGID MALE OBC45758 127.0833 SUSHILA DEVI

524895 JAGDISH MEGHWAL GANESH LAL JI MALE SC45759 127.0833 SAWAGI DEVI

490048 RAMPRASAD KHARWAL HARKESH KHARWAL MALE OBC45760 127.0833 DULARI DEVI

247320 DADAM CHAND PATEL BADRI LAL DANGI MALE GEN45761 127.0833 YESSHANTI DANGI

469584 Praveen Choudhary Babu lal MALE OBC45762 127.0833 SITA DEVI

323112 DARSHAN KUMAR BHATT OM PRAKASH MALE EWS45763 127.0833 NIKUNJ BALA

407689 LAXMI NARAYAN RANGA LOON KARAN RANGA MALE EWS45764 127.0833 MANJU LATA

305429 MANISHA KUMARI RANJEET FEMALE OBC45765 127.0833 KIRAN

626271 MOHIT PRADHAN BRIJ LAL SHARMA MALE EWS45766 127.0833 SAUMOTI

283350 POOJA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC45767 127.0833 SANTOSH DEVI

395609 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC45768 127.0833 MEENA DEVI
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574429 AARZU HAKAM SINGH FEMALE GEN45769 127.0833 SAVITRI

500433 BANTI SAINI HANSRAJ SAINI MALE OBC45770 127.0833 GALKHI DEVI

613025 SUMAN BANWARI LAL FEMALE MBC45771 127.0833 SHANTI DEVI

499960 MAHESH SHAKYWAL RADHEYSHYAM SHAKYWAL MALE SC45772 127.0833 MANJU BAI

154885 JATIN YADAV SATYVEER SINGH MALE OBC45773 127.0833 SNEH LATA

503690 MANOHAR SAD BASTIRAM SAD MALE OBC45774 127.0833 KAMLA DEVI

322316 ANKIT BHARDWAJ RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN45775 127.0833 SHARDA DEVI

260052 GOPAL SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC45776 127.0833 BATTO DEVI

386256 ASHOK SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC45777 127.0833 PANCHI DEVI

124691 MAYA CHOUDHARY GHEESA LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC45778 127.0833 SAMASYA DEVI

268678 SACHIN SHARMA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS45779 127.0833 BATAKH SHRI

313587 KRISHAN KANT SAIN MADAN MOHAN SAIN MALE OBC45780 127.0833 MEERA SAIN

498102 AMAN NEEMAWAT PANKAJ KUMAR NEEMAWAT MALE OBC45781 127.0833 SUNITA NEEMAWAT

622912 SEVA RAM BAJROLIYA MOHANA RAM MALE OBC45782 127.0833 NOJI DEVI

610809 UJJWAL KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC45783 127.0833 MULI DEVI

217126 NORAT MAL KUMAWAT KALU RAM MALE OBC45784 127.0833 BALI DEVI

254514 RAM DEVARAM JAT RAJURAM JAT MALE OBC45785 127.0833 GEETA DEVI

304689 RAVINA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC45786 127.0833 CHANDRAKALA

400211 ANIL SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS45787 127.0833 KAMLA DEVI

525377 PRATEEK SHRIMALI HARISH SHRIMALI MALE EWS45788 127.0833 HEMLATA SHRIMALI

130708 SUNIL BHATI OM PRAKASH BHATI MALE OBC45789 127.0833 SANTOSH DEVI

213703 DHARMRAJ GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE OBC45790 127.0833 KAMLA GURJAR

463386 RAM KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC45791 127.0833 GOMATI

149210 YOGESH MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST45792 127.0833 MANJU DEVI

419237 JYOTI RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC45793 127.0833 PRAMOD DEVI

143979 VISHNU KANWAR KAN SINGH FEMALE EWS45794 127.0833 MUKESH KANWAR

577629 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE DEVI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS45795 127.0833 YESSAJJAN KUNWER RATHORE

467407 SOHAL KHAN SHABBIR AHMED MALE OBC45796 127.0833 HARUNA BANO

306600 HARISH KRISHAN LAL MALE EWS45797 127.0833 KAVITA

195395 VISHNU SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC45798 127.0652 MAYA DEVI

419802 SANDEEP KUMAR MAMRAJ MALE OBC45799 127.0652 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

359269 KANHAIYA LAL JAT BHOMA RAM JAT MALE OBC45800 127.0652 PRAIM DEVI

123552 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR GULLA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC45801 127.0652 ANCHI DEVI

204258 SATYANAND YADAV MAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC45802 127.0652 SHANTI DEVI

240698 SOMNATH GURJAR CHANDA GURJAR MALE MBC45803 127.0652 MADI BAI

258477 KIRTI AGRAWAL JYOTI AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS45804 127.0652 URMILA AGRAWAL

596170 RAJBALA KUMARI PITAMBER SINGH FEMALE GEN45805 127.0652 RAJKUMARI DEVI

427663 SUJEETA KUMARI JAIKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC45806 127.0652 SUNITA DEVI

500493 ASHOK KUMAR RAJAN NAGAR MALE OBC45807 127.0652 KARMA BAI

259303 MONIKA SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA FEMALE GEN45808 127.0652 SUAMAN LATA GAUR

234317 DIVYA MOHAN JOSHI GOURI SHANKAR JOSHI MALE EWS45809 127.0652 NAURATI DEVI JOSHI

332429 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC45810 127.0652 LADA DEVI

380680 VISHWAS DADHICH VASUDEV SHARMA MALE GEN45811 127.0652 MADHU DEVI

243298 DHANRAJ SUTHAR JAMNA LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC45812 127.0652 NANI BAI

587161 GAJENDRA KUMAWAT HEERA LAL MALE OBC45813 127.0652 YESLALI DEVI

476757 VEDPRAKASH PARAJAPAT SANTOSH PARAJAPAT MALE OBC45814 127.0652 MANJU BAI

414735 NAVEEN NAGAR MANGI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC45815 127.0652 MANJU BAI NAGAR

163754 HEMANT SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS45816 127.0652 KUSUM SHARMA

433782 SHRAVAN SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE EWS45817 127.0652 MOHAN KANWAR

134706 JITENDRA VAISHNAV KISHAN GOPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC45818 127.0652 PREM DEVI

515725 RAJA RAM TEJA RAM MALE MBC45819 127.0652 OBU DEVI

283911 SURESH BHAKAR ADURAM BHAKAR MALE OBC45820 127.0652 MANJU DEVI

433105 JITENDRAPAL SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS45821 127.0652 PARAS KANWAR

147497 SURESH HARITWAL BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE OBC45822 127.0652 MANJU DEVI

202036 DINESH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC45823 127.0652 GAYATRI DEVI

171267 ANKIT RAJ KAMIYA RAJENDRA RAJ KAMIYA MALE SC45824 127.0652 UMA RAJ KAMIYA

334433 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS45825 127.0652 PREM DEVI

397652 AVNEESH KUMAR PARASHAR HEMANT NARAYAN PARASHAR MALE EWS45826 127.0652 VIMLESH

309813 MUKESH KUMAR CHHABILA RAM MALE OBC45827 127.0652 RAJBALA

552270 HIMANSHU PARIHAR SHANKER LAL MALE SC45828 127.0652 YESNEENA PARIHAR
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351245 SHIVAM GUPTA SITA RAM GUPTA MALE GEN45829 127.0652 ANITA DEVI

556199 AJAY KUMAR SAINI HANSRAJ SAINI MALE OBC45830 127.0652 GEETA DEVI

446524 BANK SINGH TIKAM SINGH MALE OBC45831 127.0652 SANTOSH KANWAR

556874 SURESH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45832 127.0652 UMA DEVI

357711 MUKESH YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC45833 127.0652 SANTOSH YADAV

151651 RAMESH BURDAK BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC45834 127.0652 DHANI DEVI

534390 SAKSHI JAIN GAUTAM JAIN FEMALE EWS45835 127.0652 SHARMILA DEVI

142148 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA PREMCHAND VERMA MALE SC45836 127.0652 BIMLA DEVI

311438 RAKESH SUTHAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC45837 127.0652 SHARDA DEVI

268620 LAXMI AMAR SINGH FEMALE MBC45838 127.0652 RAJWATI

181862 SHIVANI MEHTA KALICHARAN MEHTA FEMALE OBC45839 127.0652 RAJKUMARI MEHTA

183158 ESHIKA SUMAN OM PRAKASH SUMAN FEMALE OBC45840 127.0652 ASHA BAI

457016 GOVIND SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC45841 127.0652 PREMLATA

292688 NARESH KUMAR PALA RAM MALE EWS45842 127.0652 NIRMALA

461275 KALA RAM CHAUDHARY JOGA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC45843 127.0471 EXMDHARMI DEVI

311174 KARAN SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE EWS45844 127.0471 KAMLA DEVI

435466 GOTAM PURA RAM MALE OBC45845 127.0471 AMRAV

229162 PUNAM CHAND BANNA RAM DUDI MALE OBC45846 127.0471 GANGA DEVI

397253 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC45847 127.0471 DEEPA DEVI

480104 RAGHUNANDAN NAGAR MANGI LAL NAGAR MALE GEN45848 127.0471 SAVITRI DEVI

560520 NAVEEN NAVALAKA INDRAPAL NAVALAKA MALE SC45849 127.0471 INDRA DEVI

430454 RAMESHWAR SINGH CHAUDHARY PREMA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC45850 127.0471 BHANWARI DEVI

526001 YOGESH THANARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45851 127.0471 MAINA DEVI

261450 NEELAM SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS45852 127.0471 SEEMA DEVI SHARMA

332157 DEEPAK SANKHALA GANESH SANKHALA MALE SC45853 127.0471 SUMITRA DEVI

243251 MUKESH KUMAR DANGI NARAYAN LAL DANGI MALE OBC45854 127.0471 JAMKU DEVI

291286 PRAVEEN KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE OBC45855 127.0471 SUKHVINDER KAUR

375447 RAVIKANT NEHARA SURESH CHAND NEHARA MALE OBC45856 127.0471 HEERO DEVI

276647 SONU RAO RATAN SINGH RAO FEMALE GEN45857 127.0471 YESSURYA KUNWAR

311183 SATYANARAYAN VEDPARKASH MALE OBC45858 127.0471 MAHESHWARI

594894 VINOD KUMAR MENARIA PANNA LAL MENARIA MALE EWS45859 127.0471 KAMLA BAI

512899 POOJA DAVE MAHENDRA DAVE FEMALE EWS45860 127.0471 CHANDRA KALA DAVE

518508 Bharat Kumar Shyam Lal Lohar MALE OBC45861 127.0471 KOSHLIYA DEVI

127341 RAMAWTAR SAINI KAJOR MAL SAINI MALE OBC45862 127.0471 BARAJI DEVI

475526 SOHAN LAL BAIRWA HARKESH BAIRWA MALE SC45863 127.0471 LAD BAI

185050 MEENA RAMOO RAM FEMALE OBC45864 127.0471  DIVPARVATI DEVI

261242 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS45865 127.0471 VIDYA DEVI

573984 NIKHIL PANDYA GOMTISHANKER PANDYA MALE GEN45866 127.0471 YESSUNITA PANDYA

310668 JASWANT MAHENDAR KUMAR MALE OBC45867 127.0471 LAJWANTI

263104 SNEHI KHANDELWAL ANIL KUMAR SONKHIYA FEMALE EWS45868 127.0471 RINKU GUPTA

284738 PALLAVI POONIA HEERA LAL FEMALE OBC45869 127.0471 SUGNA DEVI

524255 YOGESH JATAV VIPATEE RAM JATAV MALE SC45870 127.0471 MOHAN DEVI

463252 SUNIL KUMAR JAYKISHAN MALE OBC45871 127.0471 JHINA DEVI

447952 VIKRAM MEHRA BHAGAWATI PRASAD MEHRA MALE SC45872 127.0471 SEETA DEVI

406265 DINESH NARAYAN PARIHAR BHANWAR LAL PARIHAR MALE OBC45873 127.0471 PAPU DEVI

629427 JAGPAT SINGH RAMCHARAN MALE MBC45874 127.0471 HARVEERA

223389 DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI BALARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC45875 127.0471 SHOMA DEVI

124789 BHARAT SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS45876 127.0471 BEENA DEVI

516521 KARAN SONI LAXMAN SONI MALE OBC45877 127.0471 TARA SONI

195004 ABHAYPRATAP SINGH MAKKHAN SINGH MALE OBC45878 127.0471 RAMESHWARI DEVI

446817 VISHNU KACHHAWAHA JETHA RAM MALE OBC45879 127.0471 SITA DEVI

191928 TRILOK SAIN JAGDEESH SAIN MALE OBC45880 127.0471 INDRA SAIN

507627 KAILASH MALANI RAJURAM MALANI MALE OBC45881 127.0471 GITA DEVI

548404 GAYATRI BADRISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC45882 127.0471 RAMESHWARI DEVI

319454 YASH PARASHAR JAY PRAKASH PARASHAR MALE EWS45883 127.0471 SUMAN DEVI

623062 TITIKSHA JODHA MOOL SINGH JODHA FEMALE GEN45884 127.0471 MANJU KANWAR

527597 PRAFFUL KUMAR VARMA VINOD KUMAR VARMA MALE OBC45885 127.0290 MADHURI DEVI

156898 Preeti Sharma Ramesh Chand Sharma FEMALE EWS45886 127.0290 RATNI DEVI

288235 MAHAVEER PARSAD BHAJAN LAL MALE SC45887 127.0290 KAMLESH KUMARI

144476 PREM CHAND BAIRWA SOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC45888 127.0290 NORATI DEVI
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260860 VIKAS GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC45889 127.0290 GAYATRI DEVI

360357 PRIYA KANWAR SISODIA ARJUN SINGH FEMALE GEN45890 127.0290 NEELAM SISODIA

266065 PRAMOD SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC45891 127.0290 RAJANTI DEVI

328993 SHUBHAM SOLANKI RADHEY SHYAM SOLANKI MALE ST45892 127.0290 SITA DEVI

368500 POORAN SINGH YADAV SADHURAM YADAV MALE OBC45893 127.0290 PANCHI DEVI

293891 SUBHASH MUKH RAM MALE OBC45894 127.0290 GEETA DEVI

490431 WAJID HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC45895 127.0290 MUMTAJ BANO

315912 VIJAY YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV MALE OBC45896 127.0290 NANCHHI DEVI

252154 JAY SINGH NAI DULHA RAM NAI MALE OBC45897 127.0290 BHANWARI DEVI

428993 PARIKSHIT RAJ DHEWA MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC45898 127.0290 SAROJ DEVI

138810 SURESH BAIRWA SHYOJI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC45899 127.0290 RAM KANWARI

134783 RAMRATAN CHOUDHARY CHHAGAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45900 127.0290 JHAMAKU DEVI

402833 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC45901 127.0290 KOISHALYA DEVI

279115 PAWAN KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC45902 127.0290 DROPATI DEVI

415185 BHOLA SHANKAR KALAL BAPU LAL MALE OBC45903 127.0290 KAUSHALYA BAI

381630 PANKAJ MAHAWAR DHANNA RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC45904 127.0290 KAMALA DEVI

471370 RISHEEKESH MEENA KALLA RAM MEENA MALE ST45905 127.0290 PREM BAI MEENA

170838 PRADEEP KUMAR SUALAL JATAV MALE SC45906 127.0290 GANGA DEVI

167641 RAHUL KUMAR GANESH RAM MALE OBC45907 127.0290 MUNNI DEVI

629925 UMESH KUMAR AJAY SINGH MALE OBC45908 127.0290 SURESH DEVI

573676 AVINASH SUTHAR SANJAY SUTHAR MALE OBC45909 127.0290 YESMEERA DEVI

426934 SUDARSHAN LAMORIA SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC45910 127.0290 SANTOSH DEVI

564645 ANKITA MEENA RAM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST45911 127.0290 SEEMA MEENA

555696 SHAILY VIJAY RAVI KANT VIJAY FEMALE GEN45912 127.0290 BHAVANA VIJAY

525512 JITENDRA TAK LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC45913 127.0290 NATHI DEVI

139812 SUBHASH JITARWAL JHABAR SINGH JITRWAL MALE OBC45914 127.0290 SANTOSH DEVI

622641 BALBIR SAINI ARJUN RAM MALE OBC45915 127.0290 ANITA DEVI

626482 BHARTI KUMARI THAN SINGH FEMALE OBC45916 127.0290 MEENA DEVI

211392 BHERU KHATIK KHEMRAJ KHATIK MALE SC45917 127.0290 RUKMANI DEVI

255686 POOJA REVANTRAM FEMALE OBC45918 127.0290 JHUGGI DEVI

422848 BHAWANA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS45919 127.0290 PUSHPA SHARMA

521438 JYOTI DHAKER PUSHKAR DHAKER FEMALE OBC45920 127.0290 YESSANGEETA

551724 ANJALI LOHAR KHETA RAM LOHAR FEMALE OBC45921 127.0290 SAVITA DEVI

367278 DEVRAJ SHARMA KAILASH CHAND MALE EWS45922 127.0290 KAVITA DEVI

181133 VIVEK NAGAR PUSHKAR RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC45923 127.0290 SANTOSH BAI

159977 SONIYA CHOUDHARY JAI DEV SINGH FEMALE OBC45924 127.0290 SHAKUNTALA

281257 ASTHA DALEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC45925 127.0290 SEEMA DEVI

473893 SARITA MEENA RADHE SHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST45926 127.0290 VINITA DEVI

545109 APOORWA KUMAWAT LALESH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC45927 127.0290 SAMPAT DEVI

402507 RAMRATAN SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS45928 127.0109 MANBHAR DEVI SHARMA

620857 FARMAN MANJUR KADIR MALE OBC45929 127.0109 AMINA BANO

534979 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC45930 127.0109 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

458549 KHIMA RAM DAYALA RAM MALE SC45931 127.0109 MAYA DEVI

369261 HEMANT SOGAN KAJOR MAL SOGAN MALE SC45932 127.0109 SAVITRI SOGAN

608112 YOGESH KUMAR SHIVLAL MALE SC45933 127.0109 GEETA DEVI

232967 JETHARAM GOVIND RAM MALE OBC45934 127.0109 SAMPU DEVI

344791 ANKIT MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST45935 127.0109 BHARPHI DEVI

341802 RAMESH KUMAR CHAUHAN VRIDHI CHAND BUNKER MALE SC45936 127.0109 BHAGWATI

145553 DURGA SINGH RATHORE GANPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS45937 127.0109 MUNNI KANWAR

566117 TEEKARAM POTTER RAMRATAN POTTER MALE OBC45938 127.0109 BADAM DEVI

419244 BALRAM KUMAWAT SOMADATT KUMAWAT MALE OBC45939 127.0109 VIMLA DEVI

364236 RAKESH KUMAR BADHALA BRIJMOHAN BADHALA MALE OBC45940 127.0109 SANTOSH DEVI

211878 RAHUL SHARMA RADHAKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS45941 127.0109 KANCHAN SHARMA

373307 SURESH KUMAWAT HARSAHAI KUMAWAT MALE OBC45942 127.0109 SHANTI DEVI

446778 PRAKASH CHAND AAMBA RAM MALE SC45943 127.0109 BANTAL DEVI

126088 RADHEY SHYAM KAHAR DEBILAL KAHAR MALE OBC45944 127.0109 BADAM DEVI

592403 DEEPIKA PUSHKARNA MOHAN LAL PUSHKARNA FEMALE EWS45945 127.0109 SOHANI DEVI

584316 KARNIPAL SINGH CHAUHAN HARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN45946 127.0109 YESMUNNI KUNWAR

208147 SANJU KUMARI SHARMA MODU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS45947 127.0109 VISHNU DEVI

628303 RAVINDRA KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE OBC45948 127.0109 PUSHPA
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581703 KAPIL JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN45949 127.0109 YESGUNBALA JAIN

146880 ASHOK CHOUDHARY CHHITAR MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC45950 127.0109 CHINTA DEVI

527916 ABHISHEK SINGH AIDAN SINGH MALE EWS45951 127.0109 DARIYA KANWAR

565366 BHAWANI SHANKAR RAO MAHAVEER PRASAD RAO MALE SC45952 127.0109 GEETA DEVI

387996 JITENDRA YOGI BALVEER YOGI MALE OBC45953 127.0109 NARBDA DEVI

494309 ROHIT KUMAR DURGA SHANKER MALE OBC45954 127.0109 LEELA BAI

344694 AJAY KASWAN SITARAM KASWAN MALE OBC45955 127.0109 MANBHAR DEVI

387861 CHANCHAL KANWAR RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS45956 127.0109 RAJBALA KANWAR

448391 MOHIT DADHICH JABAR CHAND DADHICH MALE GEN45957 127.0109 ROOP REKHA

253508 LAKSHITA DADHICH SURGYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS45958 127.0109 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

615398 MONIKA BUDHRAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS45959 127.0109 SAVITRI DEVI

310490 ASHOK KUMAR SHYOPRAKASH MALE SC45960 127.0109 MANJU DEVI

615268 DEEPAK YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC45961 127.0109 SUSHILA DEVI

543009 ANISHA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC45962 127.0109 KAMLA DEVI

623326 ADITYA SHARMA MADHU PRASAD MALE EWS45963 127.0109 SUSHEELA KUMARI

220212 DINESH KASWA HANUMANA RAM KASWA MALE OBC45964 127.0109 KESHAR DEVI

622383 RAMCHANDRA GODARA HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC45965 127.0109 SOHANEE DEVI

156393 KAMAL SAHU RAJESH SAHU MALE OBC45966 127.0109 REKHA

311436 VANDANA VED PRAKASH FEMALE OBC45967 127.0109 SANTOSH

346768 GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA YOGENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS45968 127.0109 ANITA DEVI

198587 PARAS SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR MALE EWS45969 127.0109 NEERAJ SHARMA

541190 SUPYAR YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV FEMALE OBC45970 127.0109 JHIMKI DEVI

449250 RAMKUNWAR MANFUL RAM MALE OBC45971 127.0109 SHANTI

293735 JASHANDEEP BALVINDER SINGH FEMALE SC45972 127.0109 KULJEET KAUR

400992 SANDEEP YADAV KISHORI LAL MALE OBC45973 126.9928 LALI DEVI

268552 DEVENDRA SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA MALE EWS45974 126.9928 MUNNI DEVI

204130 HIMANSHU MISHRA RAJESH MISHRA MALE EWS45975 126.9928 SUNITA

264439 DIMPAL SINGH RAJAWAT JAGDISH SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS45976 126.9928 RATAN KANWAR

388639 VIJAY KUMAR ATAL RAKESH KUMAR ATAL MALE SC45977 126.9928 URMILA DEVI ATAL

627110 SATISH SINGH BAL KISHAN MALE MBC45978 126.9928 SAROJ DEVI

587988 CHANDAR SAIN SUNDAR LAL SAIN MALE OBC45979 126.9928 YESCHANDA DEVI

512077 MUKESH KUMAR BIJARNIYA RAM DEV BIJARNIYA MALE OBC45980 126.9928 KAMLA DEVI

462096 RAVI KUMAR SEN NATHU LAL SEN MALE OBC45981 126.9928 SEETA DEVI

127040 VISHAL KUMAR BAINLE MAHESH KUMAR BAINLE MALE SC45982 126.9928 REKHA BAINLE

318906 DHEERAJ SINGH SHIV DAYAL SINGH MALE MBC45983 126.9928 KAMLESH DEVI

178137 GAJENDRA SEN RAGHUNANDAN SEN MALE OBC45984 126.9928 BIMLA BAI

329376 PILAK RAJ SAINI SOMOTYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC45985 126.9928 PREM DEVI

629583 JITENDRA SINGH GEETA RAM MALE MBC45986 126.9928 SUNITA

169738 DEENDAYAL SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC45987 126.9928 GUDDI DEVI

508932 ANITA ADU RAM FEMALE OBC45988 126.9928 JYOTI DEVI

478353 KULDEEP CHATURVEDI RAJENDRA CHATURVEDI MALE GEN45989 126.9928 MANJU DEVI

462101 Kamal Kishore Govind Singh MALE EWS45990 126.9928 ROOPA DEVI

506752 OM PRAKASH SINWAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC45991 126.9928 SANTOSH DEVI

318756 TINKU KUMAR DHAKAD VIJERNDRA SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC45992 126.9928 SHIMLA DEVI

209661 TANU SHRI MALI RATAN LAL MALI FEMALE OBC45993 126.9928 PRAMILA MALI

143378 SHUBHAM CHOROTIYA KAILASH CHAND CHOROTIYA MALE SC45994 126.9928 SARITA DEVI

322159 ROHITASH MEENA DINESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST45995 126.9928 MOHAR BAI

308854 RAJNEESH JAGGU RAM MALE SC45996 126.9928 KOUSHALYA

136005 POOJA KUMARI SAHU RADHESHYAM SAHU FEMALE OBC45997 126.9928 LALITA DEVI

347019 DILRAJ MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST45998 126.9928 SANTRA DEVI

134947 JALAL MUHAMMAD SERAJ MALE OBC45999 126.9928 MEHRUNI

353226 SURAJ SINGH MEENA SHRIMOHAN MEENA MALE ST46000 126.9928 MUKESHI DEVI

443992 KAILASH PRAJAPAT GOPAL RAM MALE OBC46001 126.9928 JETHI DEVI

478402 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS46002 126.9928 BHANWARI DEVI SHARMA

321776 SHIVRAJ SINGH NATHAWAT MANG SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS46003 126.9928 OM KANWAR

528268 ASHOK KUMAR MADAN LAL JOSHI MALE OBC46004 126.9746 INDRA DEVI

448780 CHAIN SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS46005 126.9746 ANAND KANWAR

329463 JITENDRA SINGH SAMOTA CHHAJU RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC46006 126.9746 NANCHHI DEVI

419363 ABHISHEK KULHRI SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE GEN46007 126.9746 TARAMANI

220042 SHYAM SINGH RATHORE UMMED SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS46008 126.9746 KAMAL KANWAR
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198645 MONU SINSINWAR HARBHAN SINGH MALE OBC46009 126.9746 BHOO DEI

465760 PARTHVI RAJ MOHAN RAM MALE OBC46010 126.9746 MURTI DEVI

447580 RAMA RAM DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC46011 126.9746 GANGA DEVI

538359 SUNITA MEENA PAHALWAN SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST46012 126.9746 CHAIN BAI MEENA

619445 DEEPAK MOHANPURIYA PAWAN KUMAR MALE SC46013 126.9746 MANJU DEVI

535685 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN46014 126.9746 DWARIKA DEVI

136713 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS46015 126.9746 NAND KANWAR

151667 PRADEEP KUMAR JANGID KAILASH CHANDRA JANGID MALE OBC46016 126.9746 PARVATI DEVI

310178 PARUL VEDPRAKASH FEMALE OBC46017 126.9746 RANI

360098 ANIL KUMAR MAHAWAR KISHAN LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC46018 126.9746 JAMANA DEVI

310963 VIJAY KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC46019 126.9746 SEEMA DEVI

385885 GAJENDRA SINGH BABU SINGH MALE OBC46020 126.9746 OM KANWAR

163310 KIRODI SAINI RAM CHARAN SAINI MALE OBC46021 126.9746 LAXMI DEVI

278092 HIMANSHU JOSHI BRIJ MOHAN JOSHI MALE EWS46022 126.9746 YESJASHODA JOSHI

507198 HEM LATA PRAJAPAT HARI RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC46023 126.9746 MUNNI DEVI PRAJAPAT

224693 DINESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BHEEKHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC46024 126.9746 MEERA DEVI

535305 MATHURA BAI SAINI SAMAYRAJ MALI FEMALE OBC46025 126.9746 KAMLA DEVI

543854 PRIYANSHI MISHRA MATADEEN MISHRA FEMALE EWS46026 126.9746 UMA DEVI

526008 GUNJAN SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA MALE EWS46027 126.9746 CHANDA DEVI

385173 NITESH GOAD SURESH GOAD MALE OBC46028 126.9746 KAMLESH

618099 MUKESH NEHRA BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC46029 126.9746 DHANNI DEVI

490164 BHAWANI SINGH GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC46030 126.9746 RADHIKA GURJAR

356881 SANDEEP KUMAR GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS46031 126.9746 GOMATI DEVI

229911 PARAS BISHNOI GANGA JAL BISHNOI MALE OBC46032 126.9746 SUMAN DEVI

163770 SANJAY KUMAR RAUCHHIYA GOKUL CHAND MALE SC46033 126.9746 KAMALI DEVI

147873 VIKASH YADAV SHYAMSUNDAR YADAV MALE OBC46034 126.9746 KAMLA DEVI

505897 ABHISHEK NIMAWAT SANTOSH VAISHNAV MALE OBC46035 126.9746 MANJU DEVI

433385 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RAMESWAR LAL MALE OBC46036 126.9746 SHANTI DEVI

628891 ADITYA KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC46037 126.9746 MAYA DEVI

463490 RAKESH MOTI RAM MALE OBC46038 126.9746 DHAPU DEVI

192779 ASHVENDRA SINGH KARTAR MALE MBC46039 126.9746 SUNEETA

622443 PANKAJ DADHICH GOVIND DADHICH MALE EWS46040 126.9746 JYOTI DEVI

448661 GAYATRI SONI SHRIRAM SONI FEMALE OBC46041 126.9746 SANTOSH

123342 KHALIL AHMAD SULEMAN KHAN MALE OBC46042 126.9565 FIROJ BEGAM

284358 SUNITA SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC46043 126.9565 ROSHANI

420763 JAGDISH VIJAI PAL SINGH MALE OBC46044 126.9565 EXMKAUSHILYA DEVI

125273 SHAKTI SINGH RAGHUVIR SINGH MALE EWS46045 126.9565 KAMALESH KANWAR

418049 GAURI SHANKAR RATHORE RAM SWAROOP RATHORE MALE OBC46046 126.9565 KALAWATI BAI

358980 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR GANGADHAR GURJAR MALE MBC46047 126.9565 MANNI DEVI

178807 RACHNA MALAV SATYANARAYAN MALAV FEMALE OBC46048 126.9565 LAD KANWAR MALAV

431048 SURESH KUMAR ROOPA RAM MALE SC46049 126.9565 KAILASH DEVI

371492 ROHIT SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS46050 126.9565 NANA DEVI

511645 PRAHLAD DAS MAHAVEER DAS MALE OBC46051 126.9565 BHANWARI DEVI

407877 JAGMAL RAM PRAGA RAM MALE SC46052 126.9565 DHAPU DEVI

562409 VIRENDRA YADAV RAMAWATAR YADAV MALE OBC46053 126.9565 KALI DEVI

533576 DEEPAK KUMAR PAREEK CHANDRAMOHAN PAREEK MALE EWS46054 126.9565 SUSHILA DEVI

370411 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS46055 126.9565 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

515951 ASHOK KUMAR MALI DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC46056 126.9565 PUSHPA DEVI

165709 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI BODAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC46057 126.9565 LOT DEVI

253248 MUKESH SARAN SHOYADAN MALE OBC46058 126.9565 KAMALA DEVI

443379 SARVAN JANI KISHANA RAM JANI MALE OBC46059 126.9565 MEERA DEVI

503626 DILIP VISHNOI RAMDEV MALE OBC46060 126.9565 RAMKU DEVI

250345 MAHENDRA KUMAR SIHAG PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC46061 126.9565 JHIMKORI DEVI

284298 PRAKASH SINGH MODAN SINGH MALE OBC46062 126.9565 NIRMAL KAUR

240161 NAMAN GAUTAM SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN46063 126.9565 DWARIKA SHARMA

165511 TAHIR KHAN SARDARA KHAN MALE OBC46064 126.9565 AKBARI

279481 ROHITASH KUMAR INDRAJ CHHIMPA MALE OBC46065 126.9565 KANTA DEVI

627798 KARAN PACHAURI LATE PRABHU DAYAL PACHAURI MALE EWS46066 126.9565 RANI

156305 SURESH KUMAR VERMA MOOLCHAND VERMA MALE SC46067 126.9565 KAMLI DEVI

463639 MUKESH KUMAR PALIWAL SANGI DAN PALIWAL MALE EWS46068 126.9565 KAMALA
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333367 YOGRAJ MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST46069 126.9565 NAINA DEVI MEENA

364210 DEVESH KUMAR MEENA MAHESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST46070 126.9565 RAMESHI MEENA

198981 AKHILESH SINGH AJAY SINGH MALE OBC46071 126.9565 INDRA DEVI

220671 MAHI PAL SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE EWS46072 126.9565 CHHAGANA KANWAR

608291 JITENDRA RAKHECHA KISHAN LAL MALE OBC46073 126.9565 PUSHPA DEVI

444221 ABHISHEK DHAKA JAGDISH DHAKA MALE OBC46074 126.9565 CHANDRA BISHNOI

435792 SURENDRA SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC46075 126.9565 SUSHILA KANWAR

237719 DEEPAK SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MALE EWS46076 126.9565 SUMITRA BAI

301938 SANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC46077 126.9565 SARVJEET KAUR

440496 RAMPUTRI PAPPURAM FEMALE OBC46078 126.9565 SHIVARI

481506 VIKASH MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST46079 126.9565 PREM DEVI

232423 MAHENDRA AMRARAM MALE OBC46080 126.9565 MUNNI DEVI

173208 RAM KUMAR SHARMA DASHRATH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN46081 126.9565 NIRU DEVI

176270 URVASHI PANCHAL DINESH CHANDRA PANCHAL FEMALE OBC46082 126.9565 YESDEVLATA PANCHAL

149464 RAJENDRA PRASAD MANGI LAL MALE OBC46083 126.9384 SAYARI DEVI

225997 TAKHAT SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS46084 126.9384 SANTOSH KANWAR

353993 ABHISHEK DHAKAD RAJENDRA SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC46085 126.9384 MOHAN DAI DHAKAD

356782 MADHURI SHARMA BRIJKISHORE SHARMA FEMALE EWS46086 126.9384 UMA SHARMA

533089 SHIV RAM GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC46087 126.9384 HUKAM DEVI

168768 NAVEEN KUMAR DAHIA NARENDER KUMAR MALE OBC46088 126.9384 KAMLA DEVI

564682 HEMANT MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST46089 126.9384 SURTA DEVI

400940 SUBHASH SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS46090 126.9384 BHARTI SHARMA

125322 RAMCHANDRA YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC46091 126.9384 KAMALA DEVI

282240 RAKESH KUMAR FUSHA RAM MALE OBC46092 126.9384 PREMA DEVI

181489 NARESH SHAKYAVAL AMAR LAL MALE SC46093 126.9384 SURJA BAI

165596 SHIKHA SHARMA GOVIND SHARMA FEMALE EWS46094 126.9384 MANJU SHARMA

616465 SUBHASH CHAND YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC46095 126.9384 KELA DEVI

620147 BHURA RAM JAKHAR MOTI RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC46096 126.9384 MANJU DEVI

408659 Ravinder Singh Chatram Singh MALE EWS46097 126.9384 MEERA KANWAR

206172 MANISH KUMAR SAHAB SINGH MALE MBC46098 126.9384 LAXMI

449399 MANOJ CHITARA SHYAM LAL CHITARA MALE SC46099 126.9384 SAVITA

339890 ROSHAN LAL MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA MALE ST46100 126.9384 RAJA DEVI

541532 PREETI GAJU DAN FEMALE OBC46101 126.9384 PREM KANWAR

207111 GUDDU GURJAR KAMAL SINGH MALE MBC46102 126.9384 URMILA DEVI

411315 ASHOK KUMAR KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC46103 126.9384 MOHANI DEVI

138771 KAMLESH KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC46104 126.9384 SANTOSH DEVI

437593 SURESH KUMAR SHAMBHU RAM MALE OBC46105 126.9384 BABU DEVI

261169 SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC46106 126.9384 RAJANTI SAINI

462172 JAGDISH KUMAR LAXMANA RAM MALE OBC46107 126.9384 KHEMEE DEVI

578077 KALPESH KALAL DINESH KALAL MALE OBC46108 126.9384 YESSANGEETA KALAL

611584 POOJA  SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC46109 126.9384 OM DEVI

234627 MAHENDRA SAINI PRABHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC46110 126.9384 KHANI BAI

329543 DIVYA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS46111 126.9384 RAJNI DEVI SHARMA

189472 CHANDRA DAN ROOP DAN MALE OBC46112 126.9384 SHANTI KANWAR

393871 SHIVBHAGAWAN DHAKA BHAGIRTH MAL DHAKA MALE OBC46113 126.9384 VIMLA DEVI

181603 ANKIT MEHTA PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC46114 126.9384 SHANTI BHAI

507196 MAHINDRA KUMAR REWAR MEHARA RAM MALE OBC46115 126.9384 KAILASH

178603 DEEPA GAUR SITARAM GAUR FEMALE OBC46116 126.9384 CHANDRAKALA GAUR

469049 GANESH KUMAR BALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46117 126.9384 DHANI DEVI

456221 BUDHA RAM CHOUDHARY NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC46118 126.9384 LEELA DEVI

436936 TARUN INANIYAN ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC46119 126.9384 SANTOSH

146063 ANSHU SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS46120 126.9384 KUSUM LATA SHARMA

186417 POONMA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC46121 126.9384 PARU DEVI

622155 MAHENDRA DUDI DURGA RAM MALE OBC46122 126.9384 SAMPU DEVI

310917 GEETA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS46123 126.9203 BIMLA

340423 PANKAJ MOURYA RAM PRAKASH MOURYA MALE GEN46124 126.9203 SHANTI DEVI

172831 SURESH CHAND MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA MALE ST46125 126.9203 SONI DEVI

481305 RAM DAYAL SHYAM LAL MALE OBC46126 126.9203 RAJANTI BAI

265872 Rup Singh Kumbhakar Kalyan Sahai Kumbhakar MALE OBC46127 126.9203 SUSHIL DEVI

536666 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA PADAM CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS46128 126.9203 VIMLA DEVI
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419395 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR RAMNIWASH JANGIR MALE OBC46129 126.9203 SAROJ DEVI

610637 MANOJ PRAJAPAT BABULAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC46130 126.9203 KRISHNA DEVI

207668 RAVI RAY SUKHWAL PRAHLAD RAY SUKHWAL MALE GEN46131 126.9203 RAJKANWAR DEVI

282998 NARESH PUNAM CHAND MALE EWS46132 126.9203 MANJU

413653 ROHIT DANGI RAMESH DANGI MALE OBC46133 126.9203 MAMTA

337247 ANITA TODAWATA BAJRANG LAL TODAWATA FEMALE OBC46134 126.9203 KAMALA DEVI

206800 PAVAN KUMAR UDAY RAM MALE SC46135 126.9203 MUKTI DEVI

285258 ANIL RAMJI LAL MALE OBC46136 126.9203 GULAB DEVI

469198 JEEVAN LAL SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS46137 126.9203 BHAWARI DEVI

573067 LOKENDRA LOHAR HEERA LAL LOHAR MALE OBC46138 126.9203 MANJU DEVI

593354 SHEETAL PALIWAL VISHNU SHANKAR PALIWAL FEMALE EWS46139 126.9203 KAMALA DEVI PALIWAL

267463 SHIVAM SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH MALE EWS46140 126.9203 GUDDI DEVI

273844 NILESH PATIDAR GAJANAND PATIDAR MALE OBC46141 126.9203 YESRAMILA PATIDAR

473958 SHUBHAM GAUTTAM CHHAILBIHARI GAUTTAM MALE EWS46142 126.9203 SANTOSHI DEVI

511454 GUDDI MEH RAM FEMALE OBC46143 126.9203 MEERA DEVI

478071 DIVYA GUPTA RAM PRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS46144 126.9203 URMILA GUPTA

220407 PARVATI KHICHAR RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC46145 126.9203 RAMI DEVI

407862 KARAN KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE SC46146 126.9203 MADHU

420854 KALPANA MADAN SINGH FEMALE OBC46147 126.9203 MANOJ KANWAR

310703 KOMAL SAIN MAHESH KUMAR SAIN FEMALE OBC46148 126.9203 MINTU DEVI

276861 BHAVYA TRIVEDI HEMANT TRIVEDI MALE GEN46149 126.9203 YESMINAKSHI TRIVEDI

539880 AMITA YADAV SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC46150 126.9203 MANJU DEVI

290215 MANGEE RAM SAHARAN RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC46151 126.9022 KITABO

356814 RITU RAI MUKHERJEE GOVIND RAI FEMALE EWS46152 126.9022  DIVDALIA RAI

147539 KAMLESH KHANDAL RADHE SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS46153 126.9022 INDIRA DEVI

433865 SURESH CHANDRA RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC46154 126.9022 BIDAMI

243291 RAHUL PATIDAR BHAGWATI PRASAD MALE OBC46155 126.9022 CHANDA BAI

350174 VIJENDRA MEENA RAM SAHAY MEENA MALE ST46156 126.9022 GULAB DEVI

286863 KASHI RAM SHREERAM MALE SC46157 126.9022 LICHHMA

478848 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS46158 126.9022 CHHAJI DEVI

562254 DINESH MAHULYA LAL CHAND JAT MALE OBC46159 126.9022 TULSI DEVI

620342 OM PRAKASH GORDHAN RAM MALE SC46160 126.9022 PANCHOO DEVI

154443 SAURABH YADAV SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC46161 126.9022 ASHA YADAV

304243 SANJANA PRAHLAD SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE SC46162 126.9022 SAROJ DEVI

261792 KARISHMA MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST46163 126.9022 RAJESHWARI DEVI MEENA

129716 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV SUGGA RAM MALE OBC46164 126.9022 FHOOLI DEVI

420031 SANJU KUMARI DANA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC46165 126.9022 DHOLEE DEVI

359450 POOJA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS46166 126.9022 SUSHILA DEVI

394419 RAHUL SHARMA RAMSHAWROOP SHARMA MALE EWS46167 126.9022 MANNI DEVI

243736 SAMPAT LAL AHIR KISHAN LAL AHIR MALE OBC46168 126.9022 TULSI DEVI

220774 TILLA RAM MEGHWAL CHAGNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC46169 126.9022 SHODHARA DEVI

426584 RACHANA KUMARI MOHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC46170 126.9022 SUBHITA DEVI

408367 VEEGA RAM HARKHA RAM MALE OBC46171 126.9022 JETEE DEVI

320281 ROHIT MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST46172 126.9022 VIMLA DEVI

575986 YUVRAJ BARANDA BAPU LAL BARANDA MALE ST46173 126.9022 YESKAMLA DEVI

373181 SIYARAM MEENA MAHADEV PRASAD MEENA MALE ST46174 126.9022 LAAD  BAI MEENA

243409 LOKESH GIRI GOSWAMI KAILASH GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC46175 126.9022 KANCHAN DEVI

510847 ROHIT VISHNOI HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC46176 126.9022 MOHANI DEVI

265039 MONIKA BAI GURJAR PUKHARAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC46177 126.9022 SUMITRA DEVI GURJAR

623833 RAKESH KUMAR GYAN SINGH MALE MBC46178 126.9022 GOPALI

447378 MANOHAR GENA RAM MALE OBC46179 126.9022 PATA DEVI

603722 DIVYA LOHAR MANGI LAL LOHAR FEMALE OBC46180 126.9022 YESSUMITRA BAI

217489 ABHISHEK GURJAR RAMKUNWAR GURJAR MALE MBC46181 126.9022 MAMTA GURJAR

508416 DINESH HARI RAM MALE OBC46182 126.9022 SAMU DEVI

457984 SHANKARA RAM IDAN RAM MALE OBC46183 126.9022 HARKU DEVI

221083 SANWAR LAL OAD BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC46184 126.9022 SHARADA DEVI

173484 RAVINA MEENA HARI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST46185 126.9022 KALLO DEVI

207143 Shubhankar Singh SHIV KUMAR MALE MBC46186 126.9022 SAVITRI DEVI

349057 VIKASH SAINI CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC46187 126.9022 HEMA

226748 DHARMENDAR SINWAL RAJU RAM SINWAL MALE OBC46188 126.9022 BIMLA DEVI
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317849 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS46189 126.8841 PREM DEVI

242567 SEETA RAM AHIR BARDA JI AHIR MALE OBC46190 126.8841 RATNI BAI

514699 ARVIND KUMAR NANDU SINGH MALE EWS46191 126.8841 PUSHPA KUMARI

384482 ASHISH JANGID RAMJAS JANGID MALE GEN46192 126.8841 REKHA JANGID

533111 SANJAY SAIN RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC46193 126.8841 SHOBHA DEVI

140846 SURENDAR SINGH RAWAT KISHAN SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC46194 126.8841 BIDAMEE RAWAT

171801 SHANTI SWAROOP RATTI RAM MALE MBC46195 126.8841 BATAKH DEVI

375355 NITIN VASHISTHA OMPRAKASH VASHISTHA MALE GEN46196 126.8841 SUMAN VASHISTHA

624431 RANVEER SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE SC46197 126.8841 BIRMA DEVI

311852 MAMTA SWAMI SOHANLAL FEMALE OBC46198 126.8841 SUSHILA DEVI

530912 MANKESH MEENA RISHIKESH MEENA MALE ST46199 126.8841 SUSHEELA DEVI

394957 RAVINDRA KUMAR BUNKAR RAMJI LAL BUNKAR MALE SC46200 126.8841 TULSI DEVI

478642 GARIMA PANCHAL RADHE SHYAM FEMALE OBC46201 126.8841 BANAS BAI

506163 BRAJ RAJ SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC46202 126.8841 BHANWARI DEVI

349042 KHUSHBU KUMARI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST46203 126.8841 GHYANI DEVI

166244 MANOJ KUMAR NAND LAL CHANEJA MALE MBC46204 126.8841 VIDHA DEVI

297048 SATPAL INDER RAM MALE SC46205 126.8841 JANGIRO DEVI

428264 PANKAJ KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC46206 126.8841 PARMESHWARI DEVI

128086 HEENA JAGYASSI RATAN LAL JAGYASSI FEMALE EWS46207 126.8841 SAVITA JAGYASSI

253796 HITESH KUMAR SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC46208 126.8841 SUMITRA DEVI

149745 NARESH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL JHADOTIYA MALE SC46209 126.8841 MANBHARI DEVI

314151 AKANKSHA VERMA ,SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA FEMALE OBC46210 126.8841 SANDHYA VERMA

554321 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MISHRI LAL MEENA MALE ST46211 126.8841 SANTRA DEVI MEENA

200755 RUCHI KUMARI KHUSHEERAM FEMALE OBC46212 126.8841 KUSHAMA DEVI

151145 TARUN PANWAR NAURAT MAL PANWAR MALE SC46213 126.8841 BHANWARI DEVI

178956 DEEPAK NAGAR RAM KISHAN MALE OBC46214 126.8841 LALITA BAI

452002 RAMESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC46215 126.8841 METHI DEVI

535007 SUGREEV GURJAR BAJRANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC46216 126.8841 PUPPY DEVI

432495 KEVDA RAM MANJEE RAM MALE OBC46217 126.8841 TALSI DEVI

566329 MANJU KAHAR SUKH LAL KAHAR FEMALE OBC46218 126.8841  DIVCHOTI DEVI

463008 ACHLA RAM MAGA RAM MALE SC46219 126.8841 PAPU DEVI

164820 OMPRAKASH GURJAR MATADEEN GURJAR MALE MBC46220 126.8841 SARA DEVI

399669 MANISH KUMAR DABARIYA MANA RAM MALE SC46221 126.8841 SHUSHILA DEVI

168494 MOHIT KUMAR BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC46222 126.8841 SAROJ DEVI

195755 KULDEEP SINGH RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC46223 126.8841 DEVENDRI

388105 GANESH MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST46224 126.8841 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

470754 ANUPAM BHARDWAJ UMESH SHARMA MALE EWS46225 126.8841 LAXMI DEVI

540398 POONAM SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC46226 126.8841 VIMLA DEVI

290973 RAKESH KUMAR LEKH RAJ MALE OBC46227 126.8841 JAMNA BAI

612805 AKASH KUMHAR LAL CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC46228 126.8841 KRISHNA DEVI

632570 RITU YADAV ROHITASH YADAV FEMALE OBC46229 126.8841 SARITA DEVI

277671 MEHUL SUTHAR RAMESH SUTHAR MALE OBC46230 126.8841 YESVIMLA DEVI SUTHAR

609443 SUBHASH GURJAR PAPPU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC46231 126.8841 MALI DEVI

451585 MAHENDRA KUMAR GEMA RAM MALE SC46232 126.8841 PAWNI DEVI

303911 NITESH KUMAR SUKHDEV MALE OBC46233 126.8841 SAROJ

437364 SAROJ BEERMA RAM FEMALE OBC46234 126.8841 SANTOSH

314257 SUMAN BAIRWA TEJ RAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC46235 126.8841 BASANTI DEVI BAIRWA

293591 SAHIL MARUWA RAM PRATAP MALE SC46236 126.8841 KAILASH DEVI

625495 KRISHNA SATYPAL MALE OBC46237 126.8841 BHUDEI

127490 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUHAN GOPI RAM MALE SC46238 126.8659 MEWA DEVI

431774 KAMRUDDIN ASKAR KHAN MALE OBC46239 126.8659 BISMILLA BANNO

125767 RAJENDRA SINGH DEVANDA MURLIDHAR MALE OBC46240 126.8659 RUKMA DEVI

219266 KANA RAM GODARA NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC46241 126.8659 KANTA DEVI

338038 JITENDRA SINGH RAM NATH SINGH MALE MBC46242 126.8659 RAM VATI DEVI

223194 BALARAM GOPIRAM MALE OBC46243 126.8659 URMA DEVI

294172 SUNDER INDERPAL MALE OBC46244 126.8659 MURTI DEVI

233866 Ashok Bishnoi Phula Ram Bishnoi MALE OBC46245 126.8659 PARVATI BISHNOI

438407 RAKESH RAM VISHNOI BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC46246 126.8659 BABU DEVI

359601 GUDDI SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS46247 126.8659 SEETA DEVI

226355 ANKIT SHARMA RAM KISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS46248 126.8659 ASHA SHARMA
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561205 DEVESH BHUWALIA DINESH KUMAR BHUWALIA MALE GEN46249 126.8659 INDIRA BHUWALIA

618733 RAM CHANDRA JAT RAMNIWAS MALE OBC46250 126.8659 BAJU DEVI

157615 RAMJEET SAMANDAR SINGH MALE MBC46251 126.8659 SHYAM DEVI

191374 PRADEEP KUMAR SAMANDER SINGH MALE OBC46252 126.8659 MANJU DEVI

291455 RAVEENA SOHAN SINGH FEMALE SC46253 126.8659 PARMJEET KOUR

397131 RAMNIWAS JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC46254 126.8659 MANBHARI DEVI JAT

503099 RICHHPAL SINGH KAILASH RAM MALE OBC46255 126.8659 RAMESHWARI DEVI

305560 SONA DEVI LAL FEMALE SC46256 126.8659 SAVITRI

629503 SHAKEEL AHMAD JAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC46257 126.8659 HAJARA

412030 SUNIL KUMAR BHAKHARA RAM MALE OBC46258 126.8659 SPMIRAGA DEVI

299572 RAVINDRA PAPPU RAM MALE OBC46259 126.8659 KRISHNA DEVI

204946 GORAV GAUR KAILASHI GAUR MALE OBC46260 126.8659 RAM BAI

362627 SHELEJA YADAV DURGESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC46261 126.8659 SARITA DEVI

342767 MANOJ MALAWAT PAPPU RAM MALAWAT MALE SC46262 126.8659 TARA DEVI

211634 LEKH RAJ  SHAKTAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS46263 126.8659 MANA KANWAR

490498 DEEPAK NAGAR SHIVPRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC46264 126.8659 NIRMALA BAI

415313 RAJ KUMAR RATHOD NAVAL SINGH MALE EWS46265 126.8659 MAMTA KANVAR

335170 HEMRAJ YADAV HANUMAN SHAHAY YADAV MALE OBC46266 126.8659 RUKMA DEVI

624385 BALKRISHAN SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS46267 126.8659 SHIMALA DEVI

611684 ANJU KASANA HANUMAN SAHAI FEMALE MBC46268 126.8659 SANTI DEVI

270349 RAJAT SEVAK DILEEP SEVAK MALE OBC46269 126.8659 YESGEETA SEVAK

286996 ARVIND GHANSHYAM MALE OBC46270 126.8659 KAMLA DEVI

339119 RAMCHARAN CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46271 126.8659 NANCHI DEVI

409412 VIKRAM SINGH KANWAR SINGH MALE EWS46272 126.8659 DHAPU KANWAR

205858 DEEPAK DIXIT SUBHASH CHAND DIXIT MALE EWS46273 126.8659 SUMAN DEVI

609736 ISVAR SINGH JAT SHEESH RAM MALE OBC46274 126.8659 URMILA DEVI

364377 ABHISEKH PRAJAPAT CHUTTAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC46275 126.8659 SITA DEVI

564778 ARUN KUMAR JAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS46276 126.8659 GANNU JAIN

204253 LAV KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE OBC46277 126.8659 SUNITA DEVI

409307 ASHOK KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC46278 126.8659 RUKHI DEVI

214084 NEHA NANKANI JAGDISH NANKANI FEMALE GEN46279 126.8659 DIVYA NANKANI

503757 CHENA RAM BHAMBU KISHNA RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC46280 126.8659 GEETA DEVI

121891 ANKIT JEPH INDRAJ MALE ST46281 126.8659 SANTOSH DEVI

464977 RAVINDRA PAL POONIYA MANA RAM POONIYA MALE OBC46282 126.8659 KAMLA DEVI

366491 PRIYA DETANI PRABHU DAYAL DETANI FEMALE EWS46283 126.8659 JAYA DETANI

440329 MUKESH FIRODA SHISHUPAL FIRODA MALE OBC46284 126.8659 MEERA DEVI

475055 RAKESH KUMAR SEN RAMESH CHAND SEN MALE OBC46285 126.8659 SANTOSH BAI

388928 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA GIRDHARI LAL VERMA MALE SC46286 126.8659 RAJNI DEVI

611909 MUKESH GURJAR SARDAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC46287 126.8659 KOYALEE DEVI

448188 PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC46288 126.8659 DAMMU

187742 GAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY DAMODAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46289 126.8659 TEEJO DEVI

591511 HANUMANT SINGH SISODIA HEM SINGH SISODIA MALE GEN46290 126.8478 YESMAGAN KUNWAR

460520 ANNU GEHLOT MOOLA RAM SANKHLA FEMALE OBC46291 126.8478 BEBI

465516 DEVI CHAND MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC46292 126.8478 DHAPU DEVI

159623 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC46293 126.8478 CHAMELI DEVI

569684 HARSHAD KAMOYA DURGESH KAMOYA MALE OBC46294 126.8478 REKHA KAMOYA

319165 VEERENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST46295 126.8478 KISHANA DEVI MEENA

401606 AJAY KUMAR TOKAS RAMPAL TOKAS MALE OBC46296 126.8478 GEETA DEVI

333479 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS46297 126.8478 BADAM SHARMA

466516 DURGESH SIYAG GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC46298 126.8478 KAKU DEVI

624367 DESHRAJ CHHOTE LAL MALE SC46299 126.8478 PREMBAI

307555 NARAYANI DANARAM FEMALE OBC46300 126.8478 IMRATI DEVI

457020 AMAN JAKHAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC46301 126.8478 GEETA

437181 RAVI DAHIYA RANU LAL MALE OBC46302 126.8478 BHANWARI DEVI

448111 ASAKARAN PUROHIT MANGI LAL MALE EWS46303 126.8478 OM KANWAR

136930 KANTA CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA GAINA FEMALE OBC46304 126.8478 SITA DEVI

147820 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT LALCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC46305 126.8478 MAYA DEVI

393923 SURENDRA KUMAR KHORWAL NANAG RAM RAIGAR MALE SC46306 126.8478 SANTRA DEVI

131840 PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI PRAHALAD SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC46307 126.8478 KAMLA SAINI

550956 JAYPAL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN46308 126.8478 YESEVAN KANWAR
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236172 ARUN MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST46309 126.8478 KRISHN LILA

195630 KRISHNA KUMARI PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC46310 126.8478 MUNNI DEVI

301275 MONIKA MEGHRAJ FEMALE OBC46311 126.8478 RAJ DEVI

408669 KAILASH KHOTH BHAGA RAM MALE OBC46312 126.8478 MANI DEVI

387069 MAHESH KUMAR PINGOLIYA PRAHLAD SAHAY PINGOLIYA MALE SC46313 126.8478 MANNI DEVI

200245 VISHVENDRA CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE MBC46314 126.8478 PREM VATI

421304 SNEHA BOYAL MOHAN LAL BOYAL FEMALE SC46315 126.8478 INDIRA DEVI

350004 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA MALE EWS46316 126.8297 KANTA SHARMA

342481 PAPPU LAL KUMHAR SUVA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC46317 126.8297 JYANA DEVI

509314 Uday Pratap Rathore Sharwan Singh Rathore MALE EWS46318 126.8297 SANTOSH RATHORE

624553 RAHUL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC46319 126.8297 OMVATI

325891 RAMAWATAR KANWARIYA SHANKAR LAL KANWARIYA MALE SC46320 126.8297 MEERA DEVI

128535 BABU LAL BANNA RAM MALE OBC46321 126.8297 GALAKU DEVI

478184 SUBHASH GAHARWAR MAHENDRA KUMAR GAHARWAR MALE SC46322 126.8297 GANGA DEVI

188197 TAPESH KUMAR SINGARIYA TULSA RAM SINGARIYA MALE SC46323 126.8297 MEERON DEVI

563842 TARACHAND REGAR BABU LAL REGAR MALE SC46324 126.8297 BASANTI DEVI

298559 MOTI LAL HUNTA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC46325 126.8297 CHUNNI DEVI

298982 GAGANPREET KAUR BUTTA SINGH FEMALE OBC46326 126.8297 CHHINDERPAL KAUR

430681 SHANTI TEEKU RAM FEMALE OBC46327 126.8297 DHANNI DEVI

377321 SUNITA NITHARWAL PHOOL CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC46328 126.8297 SAJANA DEVI

194068 RAJESH KUMAR BACHCHOO SINGH MALE OBC46329 126.8297 NAHANI DEVI

304715 SANTOSH RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC46330 126.8297 VIMALA

397843 NARESH MEENA SHRIPAL MEENA MALE ST46331 126.8297 RAMGILASHI DEVI

386492 BHURA RAM SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC46332 126.8297 DHAPU DEVI

401539 AVDHESH MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST46333 126.8297 SWAROOPI DEVI

490579 HIMANSHU DHARWAL RAMESH CHAND DHARWAL MALE OBC46334 126.8297 VIJAY DEVI

529503 DHANANJAY GEHLOT DEVKI NANDAN GEHLOT MALE OBC46335 126.8297 REKHA GEHLOT

256325 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR KAILASH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC46336 126.8297 KAMODI DEVI GURJAR

322005 SUMAN MEENA BANNA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST46337 126.8297 RATNI DEVI

618286 RAKESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE SC46338 126.8297 KAMLA DEVI

400774 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN46339 126.8297 MEERA DEVI

217479 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST46340 126.8297 RANI DEVI

188017 LUMBHA RAM GOMARAM MALE OBC46341 126.8297 MOHANI DEVI

300498 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC46342 126.8297 LILAWATI

324813 JYOTI SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI FEMALE OBC46343 126.8297 SUSHEELA DEVI

426922 YOGENDRA KUMAR BADIWAL ASHOK KUMAR BADIWAL MALE SC46344 126.8297 SARITA DEVI

626450 SAKSHI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC46345 126.8297 RAJKUMARI

300135 BANSHI LAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC46346 126.8297 GOGA DEVI

293087 KISHAN SINGH RATHORE UMMED SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS46347 126.8297 AJAN KANWAR

180372 MAHAVEER SUMAN HEMRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC46348 126.8297 MURTI BAI

456677 NAURATAN CHENA RAM MALE OBC46349 126.8297 CHHOTI DEVI

548305 REENA YADAV RAMDEV YADAV FEMALE OBC46350 126.8297 SAVITRI DEVI

264391 HARIMOHAN GURJAR MANSARAM GURJAR MALE MBC46351 126.8297 BHAUNRI DEVI

438954 SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH BHAIRU SINGH MALE EWS46352 126.8297 CHAIL KANWAR

536642 RAJNEESH KUMHAR GHANSHYAM KUMHAR MALE OBC46353 126.8297 LALITA DEVI

559723 KANARAM BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC46354 126.8297 RAJANTI DEVI

629577 AKRAM BALOTRA SAMAD KHAN MALE OBC46355 126.8297 HAMIDI

580233 DISHANT JOSHI NARAYAN JOSHI MALE EWS46356 126.8297 YESGAYATRI JOSHI

121348 RADHIKA SAHU MAHAVEER PRASAD SAHU FEMALE OBC46357 126.8297 KAUSHALYA DEVI

550282 BHAGWAT SINGH DEORA HANUWANT SINGH MALE EWS46358 126.8297 MANOHAR KANWAR

149068 JITESH SAINI LALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC46359 126.8297 SAROJ DEVI

521494 RISHABH SISODIYA SANJAY KUMAR SISODIYA MALE OBC46360 126.8297 YESPOONAM DEVRA

486749 AAKASH SAINI GAJANAND SAINI MALE OBC46361 126.8297 SAMPAT BAI

448668 GOVIND KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR MALE OBC46362 126.8297 REKHA DEVI

392325 RAHUL SINGH JADAUN RAM SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS46363 126.8297 GUDDI DEVI

579755 BHAGWAT SINGH CHADANA DULE SINGH CHADANA MALE EWS46364 126.8297 YESNANI BAI

201481 MAHESH ELAM MALE MBC46365 126.8297 RABUDA

206796 OM PRAKASH SHARMA GOPAL RAM SHARMA MALE EWS46366 126.8116 KAMLA DEVI

620951 GOPAL SINGH RAMESHWAR LAL SINGH MALE SC46367 126.8116 KAMLA DEVI

543074 SARIKA JAIN MAHENDRA JAIN FEMALE EWS46368 126.8116 INDRA DEVI
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606853 SATYANARAYAN JAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC46369 126.8116 SHANTI DEVI

246578 MEENAXI SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS46370 126.8116 KRISHNA SHARMA

238149 SHIPHAN SHERWANI TASAWUR HUSSAIN MALE GEN46371 126.8116 SHAHIDA SULTANA

425767 SUMAN KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC46372 126.8116  WIDGYARSHI DEVI

389526 MUKESH KUMAR JHARWAL RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST46373 126.8116 MANNEE DEVI MEENA

352716 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA RAM AWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS46374 126.8116 CHOTA DEVI

356812 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST46375 126.8116 FULAN DEVI

486407 DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAMNATH MEENA MALE ST46376 126.8116 GOVINDI DEVI MEENA

325363 GAURAV SHARMA RATIKANT SHARMA MALE GEN46377 126.8116 RAJNI DEVI

380853 PRIYA MEENA PURAN MAL MEENA FEMALE ST46378 126.8116 TARA DEVI

566436 CHETAN PRAKASH MEENA CHANDAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST46379 126.8116 PRAHLADI DEVI

283153 MAHESH KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE SC46380 126.8116 SUSHILA

445544 Veerchand Mala Ram MALE OBC46381 126.8116 TULSI DEVI

515994 RAM LAL GURJAR GOPALJI GURJAR MALE MBC46382 126.8116 NENI DEVI

156099 BAL RAM GURJAR HARIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC46383 126.8116 KAMLESH DEVI

531235 KAMLESH YADAV SHIVJI YADAV MALE OBC46384 126.8116 SEETA DEVI

209475 SURAJ VAISHNAV RAJENDRA VAISHNAV MALE OBC46385 126.8116 PUSHPA DEVI

444321 DAYA RAM MALA RAM MALE OBC46386 126.8116 CHAINI DEVI

629156 RAVI KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE MBC46387 126.8116 MUKTA DEVI

232388 PARMESHWAR DAS SWAMI AASU DAS MALE OBC46388 126.8116 PUSHPA DEVI

415169 RAI SINGH LODHA AMAR LAL LODHA MALE OBC46389 126.8116 JANI BAI

306525 VIPIN KUMAR JAIPAL MALE OBC46390 126.8116 SOMA DEVI

373364 ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS46391 126.8116 SUNITA DEVI

456968 SHAITAN SINGH PANCHA RAM MALE OBC46392 126.8116 PAPLI

368004 NARENDRA SINGH DAGUR SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC46393 126.8116 HAVALESH

320941 AVDHESH SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS46394 126.8116 KIRAN SHARMA

563027 Jeet Ram Nagra Sukhlal Nagra MALE OBC46395 126.8116 RAMESHWARI DEVI

609837 SUMIT KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH MALE OBC46396 126.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

200454 AKASH SINGH THAKUR BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS46397 126.8116 SUMAN

495611 GANESH KUMAR GURJAR HARI MOHAN GURJAR MALE MBC46398 126.8116 PARVATI BAI

463006 RAJESH KUMAR KARNA RAM MALE SC46399 126.8116 PYAREE DEVI

502429 CHEN SINGH MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST46400 126.8116 SEDHO DEVI

485783 Avinash Meena Daulat Ram Meena MALE ST46401 126.8116 CHANDRA KALA MEENA

147221 VINOD KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST46402 126.8116 VIMLA DEVI

187090 RAMESH KUMAR TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC46403 126.8116 JETHI DEVI

200025 SHIVANI SINGH JAY SINGH FEMALE OBC46404 126.8116 HEMLATA

215502 DHARM RAJ GURJAR SHARVAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC46405 126.8116 CHANDRI DEVI

409043 MAHENDER CHARAN SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC46406 126.8116 SURAJ KANWAR

225028 PURU OJHA DAU DAYAL OJHA MALE EWS46407 126.8116 GAWARA DEVI OJHA

406050 KANWARAJ SINGH GEMBHAR SINGH MALE EWS46408 126.8116 DHAU KANWAR

423255 VIKASH KUMAR JUGLAL MALE MBC46409 126.8116 SHARDA DEVI

458848 DILIP RESHAMA RAM MALE SC46410 126.8116 KESHI DEVI

454671 KAN SINGH MOHAN DAN MALE OBC46411 126.8116 DARIYA KANWAR

519798 BHAGYASHREE SOLANKI NILESH TAILOR FEMALE OBC46412 126.8116 YESMAMTA SOLANKI

314495 ROHIT JANGID HANUMAN SAHAI JANGID MALE OBC46413 126.8116 SUNITA DEVI

251763 ANKIT SAMANDRA SINGH MALE OBC46414 126.8116 SANTRO

182748 OM PRAKASH MEENA ROOP CHAND MEENA MALE ST46415 126.8116 PANA BAI

280692 VINOD KANWAR CHUNNI SINGH FEMALE EWS46416 126.8116 KAILASH KANWAR

401395 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA MALE ST46417 126.8116 KAMLA DEVI

444165 BHINYA RAM MANOHARLAL MALE OBC46418 126.8116 POORA DEVI

607406 SATYA PRAKASH RATAN LAL BHAMBI MALE SC46419 126.8116 MEENA DEVI

440644 VIKRAM RATANA RAM MALE OBC46420 126.8116 AILECHI DEVI

626955 DEVENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE SC46421 126.8116 LAXMI

178900 RAHUL SEN BANWARI SEN MALE OBC46422 126.8116 REKHA BAI

375947 PANKAJ RAJ MUNDOTIYA GOGRAJ MALE SC46423 126.8116 PUSHPA DEVI

570602 VIJAY BORANA MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC46424 126.8116 DARIYA DEVI

610298 VIKASH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC46425 126.8116 TOPHLEE DEVI

540939 NIKITA SARJEET FEMALE SC46426 126.8116 SANJU DEVI

331316 ABHINAV KUMAR SHARMA RADHA MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS46427 126.8116 SEEMA DEVI

488923 ANIL VERMA RAM KAILASH VERMA MALE SC46428 126.7935 SUMITRA VERMA
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495326 SATYANARAYAN PANCHAL BHAWANI SHANKAR PANCHAL MALE OBC46429 126.7935 SUSHILA BAI PANCHAL

127046 SHIV CHARAN LAL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC46430 126.7935 KAMLA DEVI

408799 BHEEMA RAM UDA RAM MALE SC46431 126.7935 HANJU DEVI

206602 PRADEEP SINGH BAGHELA RAM SINGH BAGHELA MALE MBC46432 126.7935 LAJJA DEVI

311256 EKTA SHARMA BHIKHA RAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN46433 126.7935 VIMALA SHARMA

338853 RAJESH JOGI ROOP SINGH JOGI MALE OBC46434 126.7935 KESHO DEVI

142840 SAGAR MAL BURDAK POKHAR MAL BURDAK MALE OBC46435 126.7935 SUNDER DEVI

216450 KAILASH CHANDRA TELI RAMSWROOP TELI MALE OBC46436 126.7935 PUSHPA DEVI

232053 LEELADHAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC46437 126.7935 ROSHNI DEVI

287274 BABLU OMPRAKASH MALE OBC46438 126.7935 SARASWATI DEVI

342990 GAJANAND GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC46439 126.7935 KESHANTA GURJAR

548186 SONALI SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS46440 126.7935 NEELAM SHARMA

503260 MEGHRAJ PUNARAM MALE OBC46441 126.7935 SUGNAI DEVI

540160 SANTRA GOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC46442 126.7935 ROSHNI DEVI

365896 SITARAM SAINI RAJU LAL SAINI MALE OBC46443 126.7935 GANGA DEVI

554986 VIKASH MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST46444 126.7935 KAJODI DEVI

347571 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA DHARMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS46445 126.7935 KANTI SHARMA

315883 DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA NAND BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS46446 126.7935 RUKMANI DEVI

239183 JAMNASHANKER GOCHER DEVLAL GOCHER MALE MBC46447 126.7935 DEV BAI

196327 SUKHVEER SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC46448 126.7935 INDRA DEVI

512334 DINESH RADHA KISHAN MALE OBC46449 126.7935 RAJU DEVI

388926 SANJEEV KUMAR JANGID RAJENDRA PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC46450 126.7935 SAROJ DEVI

580288 KUNAL BHATT YOGESH CHANDRA BHATT MALE GEN46451 126.7935 YESNISHA BHATT

517046 MAHESH PANWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC46452 126.7935 GANGA DEVI

222662 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA BHOMARAM MEENA MALE ST46453 126.7935 SHARDA

257118 ABHISHEK SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS46454 126.7935 SUNITA SHARMA

541132 PRIYANKA BIJARNIYA RAMCHANDRA BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC46455 126.7935 MOHANI DEVI

345752 HEMANT SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE OBC46456 126.7935 SUSHILA SHARMA

394190 MAYARAM GURJAR KHEMARAJ GURJAR MALE MBC46457 126.7935 DROPATI DEVI

289711 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE GEN46458 126.7935 LALITA DEVI

457283 OMPARKASH DEDARAM MALE OBC46459 126.7935 HARKOO

125571 GANGA RAM RAM DAYAL JAT MALE OBC46460 126.7935 SANTOSH DEVI

411952 ISHWAR RAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC46461 126.7935 KESI DEVI

465657 MAMTA KHUMA RAM FEMALE OBC46462 126.7935 BABRI DEVI

439865 SURESH KUMAR PANCHA RAM MALE OBC46463 126.7935 PREMI

469917 MASARA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC46464 126.7935 MAFI DEVI

214132 RADHIKA SHARMA SURESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS46465 126.7935 MAYA SHARMA

242896 NARENDRA LABANA DHULSINGH MALE OBC46466 126.7935 YESSANNU

498343 PAWAN KUMAR REGAR RAJENDRA REGAR MALE SC46467 126.7935 MANJU LATA

273287 MAYURAJ KATARA SOMESHVAR KATARA MALE ST46468 126.7935 YESSHARDA

198662 ANOOP SINGH BRIJ BASI MALE OBC46469 126.7935 LALVATI

205382 GAURAV KUMAR SHEESHRAM MALE MBC46470 126.7935 RADHA

364536 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST46471 126.7935 GUDDI DEVI

453721 RENWAT SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS46472 126.7935 DEEPA KANWAR

181564 PARMANAND BAIRWA GOPAL MALE SC46473 126.7935 MANGI BAI

514263 POOJA SINGARIYA INDRARAJ SINGARIYA FEMALE SC46474 126.7935 YESMENA DEVI

179266 ROHIT KUMAR SUMAN JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC46475 126.7935 KALI BAI

410231 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAM LAL MALE MBC46476 126.7935 RAMBHA DEVI

299657 BABITA MOHAN LAL FEMALE EWS46477 126.7935 SUMAN DEVI

251233 ASHOK DHAKA JETHA RAM MALE OBC46478 126.7935 GEETA DEVI

506814 ARJUN BHAKAR BASTIRAM BHAKAR MALE OBC46479 126.7935 CHUKA DEVI

333763 YADRAM MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST46480 126.7935 SABUTI MEENA

541326 TANNU SONI JITENDRA KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC46481 126.7935 YSHODA DEVI

561875 HANUMAN SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC46482 126.7935 GEETA DEVI

553368 NAMITA SAINI KALU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC46483 126.7935 SURGYAN DEVI

181560 AMIT NAGAR MUKESH NAGAR MALE OBC46484 126.7935 INDRESH BAI

160303 SATENDRA SINGH UMRAO SINGH MALE EWS46485 126.7935 USHA DEVI

293310 SACHIN KUMAR MANGAT RAM MALE GEN46486 126.7935 SUMAN LATA

606020 MUHAMMAD RIYAJ HUSAIN KATHAT MALE OBC46487 126.7935 HAMIDA BANO

130211 MANISHA JAIN VIJAY CHOPRA FEMALE GEN46488 126.7754 MADHU CHOPRA
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280015 KANHAIYA LAL UMA RAM MALE SC46489 126.7754 SAVITRI DEVI

494676 RAVINDRA MEENA GOBRI LAL MALE ST46490 126.7754 TASVEER MEENA

198020 MANISH KUMAR SIYARAM MALE SC46491 126.7754 SUSHILA

295974 SACHIN PANWAR KANHAIYA LAL PANWAR MALE SC46492 126.7754 PARMESHWARI DEVI

473774 HEMLATA MAHAWAR BHAROSI LAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC46493 126.7754 LACCHO DEVI

252734 AJAY KUMAR NORANG RAM POONIA MALE OBC46494 126.7754 NIRMLA

313136 VISHAL YADUVANSHI MANGTI RAM MALE OBC46495 126.7754 GEETA DEVI

209435 VINAY JADIYA CHHEEPA GANGADHER JADIYA MALE OBC46496 126.7754 VIMLA DEVI

404654 WAZID ALI WAHID ALI MALE OBC46497 126.7754 AJAJ BANO

553757 PRIYA SAHU MAHAVEER KUMAR SAHU FEMALE OBC46498 126.7754 SANTOSH  SAHU

147963 TARACHAND GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC46499 126.7754 MARI DEVI

457156 VIRENDRA HEMA RAM MALE OBC46500 126.7754 KHETU

454816 SUBHASH BABU LAL MALE SC46501 126.7754 SANTOSH DEVI

138437 MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC46502 126.7754 PATASI DEVI

507287 GHANSHYAM SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC46503 126.7754 MOHANI DEVI

258884 PRIYANSHI SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS46504 126.7754 KAMALI DEVI

554872 LAXMI VAISHNAV SHANKAR LAL VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC46505 126.7754 YASHODA DEVI

302093 SHALINI NAVRATAN FEMALE EWS46506 126.7754 KRISHNA DEVI

202127 RAGHURAJ SINGH SUVARN SINGH MALE OBC46507 126.7754 RAVINDRI DEVI

269628 AJMER SINGH PEETAM SINGH MALE OBC46508 126.7754 GULAB DEVI

147120 RATANLAL CHOUDHARY MITHULAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46509 126.7754 JHAMRI DEVI

152490 NEM CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC46510 126.7754 NARBADA DEVI

549030 SANAJANA JAT CHOUTH MAL JAT FEMALE OBC46511 126.7754 SPSANTI DEVI

606591 DEEPIKA SANKHALA MUKESH SANKHALA FEMALE OBC46512 126.7754 SANTOSH DEVI

372362 VISHNU DABARIA RAMSWAROOP DABARIA MALE SC46513 126.7754 KIRAN DEVI

150653 PRASHANT SIRSWA HUTASAN DEV MALE OBC46514 126.7754 PUSHPA DEVI

140325 RAJU KHATIK MAHAVEER PRASAD KHATIK MALE SC46515 126.7754 MAINA DEVI

210060 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRAGI MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRAGI MALE OBC46516 126.7754 MAANGI DEVI

498032 KULDEEP RAMKARAN MALE SC46517 126.7754 GEETA BAI

434848 SNEHA TAK TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC46518 126.7754 SAMMU DEVI

624740 CHANDRAVIR SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC46519 126.7754 GUDDI

383763 RAVI JATWALL SURESH CHAND MALE EWS46520 126.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

129004 RAVINDRA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS46521 126.7572 GEETA SHARMA

252689 ROSHANI GAJRAJ DEVKARAN GAJRAJ FEMALE OBC46522 126.7572 RAMPYARI DEVI

338967 CHANDRAPAL SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE GEN46523 126.7572 PREM KANWAR

497362 MASTRAM RAMKUNWAR MEENA MALE ST46524 126.7572 NATI BAI

596549 GOP SINGH DEORA KHEM SINGH DEORA MALE EWS46525 126.7572 YESCHUNNI BAI

277656 MAYUR BHAWSAR KANHAIYALAL BHAWSAR MALE OBC46526 126.7572 YESMAYA DEVI BHAWSAR

484412 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN46527 126.7572 SUMAN SHARMA

328612 MANOJ SAIN SHYAMLAL SAIN MALE OBC46528 126.7572 URMILA DEVI

565459 PRAVEEN VERMA PREM CHAND VERMA MALE SC46529 126.7572 GITA DEVI

626981 MAN SINGH HARI RAM MALE SC46530 126.7572 RAMAVATI

351746 PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA KEDAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS46531 126.7572 GUDDI DEVI

400316 LALITA SHISHODIYA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHISHODIYA FEMALE OBC46532 126.7572 RAJANTI DEVI

473894 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA RAMDHAN BAIRWA MALE SC46533 126.7572 MOHINI DEVI

331877 DEEPA MORYA POORAN MAL MORYA FEMALE SC46534 126.7572 NARAYANI DEVI

499030 SONU SAINI PAPPY LAL SAINI MALE OBC46535 126.7572 KELASHI DEVI

562616 GHAMANDI LAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST46536 126.7572 SHANTI DEVI

373036 ASHOK PRAKASH KUMAR MALE SC46537 126.7572 PREM DEVI

412079 VIKRAM KUMAR LACHCHHA RAM MALE EWS46538 126.7572 PAVANI DEVI

192036 DALEEP SINGH CHHEETAR SINGH MALE EWS46539 126.7572 SATYVATI

559418 RAJESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46540 126.7572 PREM DEVI

234009 NAVEEN BHOJAK MOOLCHAND BHOJAK MALE GEN46541 126.7572 ANITA DEVI

447797 BHANVARI MUKNA RAM FEMALE OBC46542 126.7572  DIVSHANTI DEVI

387683 HANUMAN SAHAY  MEENA BHONRI LAL MEENA MALE ST46543 126.7572 PRABHATI DEVI

442350 MANOHAR LAL DERAMARAM MALE OBC46544 126.7572 MOHANI

196395 RANVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH CHAOUDHARY MALE OBC46545 126.7572 AMAR WATI

346043 JITESH SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS46546 126.7572 SEETA DEVI

525603 LAXMAN SHARMA JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS46547 126.7572 YASHODA DEVI

457252 DEV KISHAN KHEMA RAM MALE OBC46548 126.7572 SHANTI DEVI
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593474 PARKASH KUMAR REBARI MOTI LAL REBARI MALE MBC46549 126.7572 KANKU BAI

506570 RAKESH BERA DHARMA RAM BERA MALE OBC46550 126.7572 RAMESHWARI DEVI

293991 SURESH KUMAR DALEEP SINGH MALE OBC46551 126.7572 INDRA DEVI

478742 KHUSHWANT SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN46552 126.7572 MAMTA SHARMA

390965 DATA RAM CHANEJA GIRDHARI LAL CHANEJA MALE MBC46553 126.7572 GHEESI DEVI

126735 LOKENDRA KAVIA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC46554 126.7572 SUMAN KANWAR

508502 SANJOG GANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC46555 126.7572 SEEPU DEVI

284023 NEERAJ KUMAR DOULAT RAM MALE OBC46556 126.7572 SUMITRADEVI

324541 MAHIMA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST46557 126.7572 RAJANI MEENA

455402 PURKHARAM TEJA RAM MALE MBC46558 126.7572 VEERO DEVI

157570 ARCHISHA AGRAWAL HEMRAJ GOYAL FEMALE GEN46559 126.7572 MAMTA DEVI

434986 DEVA RAM JAYRAMA RAM MALE SC46560 126.7572 KAMLA DEVI

127096 NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA MALE SC46561 126.7572 PATASI DEVI

616511 MANISHA GORDHAN LAL FEMALE SC46562 126.7572 RAJBALA

236283 PRIYANKA BAIRWA RAM GOPAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC46563 126.7572 SUNITA BAIRWA

261198 JITENDRA MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA MALE ST46564 126.7572 PREM DEVI

361695 SUBHASH KUMAR SUKHDEV SINGH MALE ST46565 126.7572 VINOD DEVI

469285 JASWANT SINGH RAIMAL SINGH MALE EWS46566 126.7572 SHAYAR KANWAR

590572 MAYANK PATHAK BHAVANI SHANKAR PATHAK MALE GEN46567 126.7572 YESPREMLATA PATHAK

540595 PAYAL KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC46568 126.7572 RAJU DEVI

335919 RAHUL SHARMA HAZARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS46569 126.7572 MEERA DEVI

529844 SHRAWAN PRAJAPAT BABU LAL MALE OBC46570 126.7572 PUSHPA

438370 JITENDRA TAK CHHAILARAM MALE OBC46571 126.7572 LEELA

161502 MANOJ MINA PARTA RAM MINA MALE ST46572 126.7572 SANTOSH MINA

558439 UMESH CHOUDHARY RAM KARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46573 126.7572 SEETA DEVI

433266 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY SONA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46574 126.7572 TEEJON DEVI

473573 AANCHAL SHUKLA SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA FEMALE GEN46575 126.7572 RAJKUMARI SHUKLA

608425 SAPNA MEHRA LAXMAN LAL MEHRA FEMALE SC46576 126.7572 SUSHILA  DEVI

400767 TRILOK SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC46577 126.7572 SUNITA DEVI

305242 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT DASHRATH SINGH SHEKAWAT MALE EWS46578 126.7572 SANTOSH KANWAR

179877 MAHAVEER MALAV KESHRI LAL MALAV MALE OBC46579 126.7572 SEEMA BAI

551741 DEEPAK KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC46580 126.7572 JARAVI DEVI

380327 MUKUL SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA MALE EWS46581 126.7572 LALITA SHARMA

446538 JAWANA RAM OMA RAM MALE OBC46582 126.7572 MEEMA DEVI

413787 VIVEK JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS46583 126.7572 SARITA JAIN

422671 DEEPIKA YOGI MURARI LAL YOGI FEMALE OBC46584 126.7572 SAMPATI DEVI

228576 SUNIL KUMAR RAIYA VIRDHI CHAND MALE SC46585 126.7391 SWAVITRI DEVI

436094 RAMNIWAS VISHNOI ARJUN RAM MALE OBC46586 126.7391 SAMDU DEVI

284345 SHYAM SUNDER JAGDISH RAI MALE OBC46587 126.7391 SAVITRI DEVI

132034 BHARAT KUMAR KISHANA RAM JAT MALE OBC46588 126.7391 SUKH DEVI

182599 MAHESH KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA MALE OBC46589 126.7391 CHANDRA KALA BAI

463954 RANA RAM ASHA RAM MALE MBC46590 126.7391 KESHI DEVI

231920 VIKAS GODARA JAGDISH GODARA MALE OBC46591 126.7391 HEERA DEVI

330894 RAGHUVEER PRASAD GURJAR RAMKARN GURJAR MALE MBC46592 126.7391 SANTI DEVI

398597 MEERA YADAV LODHU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC46593 126.7391 CHHOTI DEVI YADAV

284529 RAM DULARI INDRAJ FEMALE OBC46594 126.7391 BIRMA DEVI

198438 BAHADUR SINGH PEETAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST46595 126.7391 REVATI

431792 AAEEDAN RAM PATEL ,OMPRAKASH PATEL MALE OBC46596 126.7391 SEETA DEVI

450059 GOVIND RAM SUTHAR RAM NIWAS MALE OBC46597 126.7391 INDRA DEVI

462604 POORNA KUMARI DEVKISHAN MALI FEMALE OBC46598 126.7391 MADU DEVI

369877 SUBHASH KUMAR KALWANIYA KANA RAM MALE OBC46599 126.7391 JHUMA DEVI

194203 JASVANT MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST46600 126.7391 VIRMA

164637 ANJU YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC46601 126.7391 PUSHPA YADAV

348602 DINESH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE MBC46602 126.7391 KAMALA DEVI

260533 BABU LAL YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC46603 126.7391 UGANTI DEVI

449870 RAGHUNATH SOLANKI VEERA RAM MALE SC46604 126.7391 SANTEE DEVI

411820 AMBA RAM VAGA RAM MALE OBC46605 126.7391 KHETU DEVI

419899 HITESH BASERA SAJJAN KUMAR MALE OBC46606 126.7391 SUMAN BASERA

476415 SHYORAJ SINGH GURJAR NATHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC46607 126.7391 BACHCHI DEVI

455431 BHAIRU SINGH NEHARU SINGH MALE EWS46608 126.7391 KESHAR KANWAR
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276223 RISHI PATIDAR PRAKASHCHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC46609 126.7391 YESKAILASH PATIDAR

354170 PRIYANKA AGRAWAL PRHALAD SAHAY AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS46610 126.7391 INDIRA AGRAWAL

512085 VIRENDRA KARWASARA RAJENDRA KARWASARA MALE OBC46611 126.7391 MEERA DEVI

267336 POONAM RAMNIVAS GIRI FEMALE OBC46612 126.7391 VIRMA DEVI

571583 SUSHAMA BUNKAR RAMLAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC46613 126.7391 YESGEETA DEVI BUNAKR

540734 MANISHA SWAMI PRAHLAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC46614 126.7391 LALITA DEVI

262081 SAROJ KUMARI MEENA PATRAM MEENA FEMALE ST46615 126.7391 MANO DEVI

282844 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE SC46616 126.7391 RAJBALA DEVI

336539 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR BALVEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC46617 126.7391 SAJANA DEVI

437465 KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE EWS46618 126.7391 DAYAL KANWAR

325977 PUSPENDRA KUMAR MUNDOTIYA PURAN MAL MALE SC46619 126.7391 PREM DEVI

426347 VIRENDER HARPAL SINGH MALE OBC46620 126.7391 SANJOGATA DEVI

434710 SUMER MADAN LAL MALE SC46621 126.7391 MUNNI DEVI

422661 KAVITA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC46622 126.7391 LAXMI

299359 GHASI RAM RAHAR PURKHA RAM MALE OBC46623 126.7391 PANA DEVI

252769 CHUNNI LAL KHICHAR GIDA RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC46624 126.7391 SUGANA DEVI

626363 NEERAJ BIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE MBC46625 126.7391 KAMODA

256809 SHIKHA SHARMA SHRI RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS46626 126.7391 KRISHNA DEVI

296068 USHA RANI RANJEET FEMALE OBC46627 126.7391 VIMLA DEVI

394461 DHOLU RAM YADAV LALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC46628 126.7391 SHARWANI DEVI

222873 MULCHAND NOKHWAL KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC46629 126.7391 SUWA DEVI

543980 SUSHILA BADRI PRASAD FEMALE OBC46630 126.7391 SANTOSH DEVI

304572 PAWANPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH MALE OBC46631 126.7391 DALJEET KOUR

474257 DEVI SINGH JATAV PREM CHAND JATAV MALE SC46632 126.7391 MUKLESH DEVI

337373 PANKAJ KUMAR BHINWA RAM MALE OBC46633 126.7391 RESHMA

485883 MANEESH LODHA BABU LAL MALE OBC46634 126.7391 MANGI BAI

283313 MOHIT VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC46635 126.7391 NIRMLA DEVI

177892 ABHISHEK BANSIWAL RAMKISHOR BANSIWAL MALE SC46636 126.7391 SANTOSH KUMARI VERMA

564072 KRISHAN CHANDRA SHARMA ROOP NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS46637 126.7391 SURGHYANI DEVI

185092 Pooja Choudhary Daloo Ram Beniwal FEMALE OBC46638 126.7391 PREM KUMARI

189563 JETHA RAM NANGA RAM MALE OBC46639 126.7391 HARKHU DEVI

408089 MOTU SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS46640 126.7391 JAMANA KANWAR

419624 SANGEETA KUMARI KAILASH CHEJARA FEMALE OBC46641 126.7391 SUMAN DEVI

220914 YOGESH KUMAR SARSWAT HANUMAN RAM SHARMA MALE GEN46642 126.7391 PRABHA DEVI

433567 RAKESH KUMAR LUHAR TILOKA RAM MALE OBC46643 126.7391 SHARDA DEVI

326042 RAJARAM PRAJAPAT MURARI LAL MALE OBC46644 126.7391 SUNITA DEVI

547516 ANJU KUMARI BAGARIYA SARDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC46645 126.7391 SUNITA DEVI

533065 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA KALWARAM MEENA MALE ST46646 126.7391 SAMAY DEVI

167362 LOKESH KUMAR YOGI KALU RAM MALE OBC46647 126.7391 MEERA DEVI

123743 PINTU KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC46648 126.7391 GYARSI DEVI

147670 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC46649 126.7391 SEDI DEVI

505183 SHIVANI BISHNOI PREM RAJ FEMALE OBC46650 126.7391 MAINA DEVI

180653 JAGDEESH NAGAR NAND KISHOR NAGAR MALE OBC46651 126.7391 DHANNU BAI

267199 CHANDRAKANTA SAVITA RAGHUNANDAN SINGH SAVITA FEMALE OBC46652 126.7391 RADHA SAVITA

564589 MOHIT KUMAWAT RAMAVTAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC46653 126.7391 YASHODA DEVI

369266 SUNITA SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS46654 126.7391 BHAGWATI DEVI SHARMA

438529 RAMESH BUDIYA KHANGAR RAM MALE OBC46655 126.7391 PATA DEVI

504476 AJIT JAKHAR SURENDRA JAKHAR MALE OBC46656 126.7391 LAXMI DEVI

196929 DAYANAND VEER SINGH MALE SC46657 126.7391 SUNITA

378271 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT BODAN SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC46658 126.7391 LALI DEVI

344722 MONIKA JAKHAR BODU RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC46659 126.7391 VIMLA DEVI

308571 POOJA HANSRAJ FEMALE OBC46660 126.7391 SHARDA DEVI

506923 PRAKASH CHENA RAM MALE SC46661 126.7391 SITA

477843 VISHAL CHAUDHARY KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC46662 126.7391 SANJU DEVI

505619 SOHAN RAM MADAN RAM MALE MBC46663 126.7391 HULASI DEVI

443991 SANG SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS46664 126.7391 PAPPU KANWAR

324480 ROHIT AGRAWAL ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE GEN46665 126.7391 ASHA

424510 SANGEETA RAJESH KASWAN FEMALE OBC46666 126.7391 SANTRA DEVI

142307 BEENA ASWANI HUNDAL DAS FEMALE EWS46667 126.7210 NIRMLA PINJLANI

441416 PARAS MAL SHANKER RAM MALE SC46668 126.7210 MULI DEVI
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384972 ARUN SHARMA SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS46669 126.7210 MANJU SHARMA

431548 HADMA RAM VISHA RAM MALE OBC46670 126.7210 BHATI DEVI

485593 NARENDRA SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC46671 126.7210 LADA DEVI SAINI

212186 PRAKASH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC46672 126.7210 MULI DEVI

142466 MANOJ KUMAR GODARA LICHHMANA RAM GODARA MALE OBC46673 126.7210 BHANWARI DEVI

238791 RAJU SAIN KAILASH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC46674 126.7210 PREM BAI SAIN

314032 NARSI RAM SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS46675 126.7210 GENDI DEVI

161321 AMAN KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC46676 126.7210 BANARSI DEVI

325678 MANJU CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC46677 126.7210 SARLA DEVI

209943 NIRMA KUMARI JAT KAILASH CHANDRA JAT FEMALE OBC46678 126.7210 AJI DEVI

213092 HIMANSHU VYAS RADHEYSHYAM VYAS MALE GEN46679 126.7210 SHIMALA VYAS

340341 SUNIL KARADIYA UMESHCHAND KARADIYA MALE SC46680 126.7210 MANJU

430281 MANISH KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC46681 126.7210 SAWITRI DEVI

285045 VINOD KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC46682 126.7210 KALAWTI DEVI

281948 PARMOD JANAK RAJ MALE OBC46683 126.7210 KAMLA DEVI

236855 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA BRIJ MOHAN VERMA MALE SC46684 126.7210 SANTOSH BAI

569399 KUNAL SINGH DEVAL MADHUSUDAN DEVAL MALE OBC46685 126.7210 SHELLA CHARAN

304290 POOJA RANI BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC46686 126.7210 ANJU DEVI

586994 PUSHKAR SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN46687 126.7210 YESSANTOSH DEVI

284215 TEJPAL SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS46688 126.7210 SITA KANWAR

507137 GHANSHYAM GOPAL RAM MALE OBC46689 126.7210 RAMA DEVI

319253 VIKRAM YADAV BALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC46690 126.7210 BIMLA DEVI

172298 RAMKESH SAINI KANCHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC46691 126.7210 PREM DEVI

377231 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST46692 126.7210 KAMLI DEVI

214972 SONU KUMARI DHAKAR DEV KARAN DHAKAR FEMALE OBC46693 126.7210 MANGI DEVI DHAKAR

627267 GAJENDRA SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE MBC46694 126.7210 SUNITA

506894 SUMAN KANWAR MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS46695 126.7210 SANTOSH DEVI

494431 RAM KALYAN LODHA BIRAM CHAND MALE OBC46696 126.7210 LILA BAI

386128 SHAHRUKH KHAN SHEKH JAMAL KHAN MALE GEN46697 126.7210 SHAHAJADI

445343 KULDEEP SUGANA RAM MALE OBC46698 126.7210 KAMLA DEVI

625022 DIGAMBAR SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE MBC46699 126.7210 DARABO DEVI

141840 PANKAJ YADAV JHUNTHA RAM YADAV MALE OBC46700 126.7210 SUMITRA DEVI

541127 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS46701 126.7210 NARMADA DEVI

468084 LAL CHAND SUKHA RAM MALE OBC46702 126.7210 SANTOSH

508339 SUMITRA PICHAKIYA SHAITAN RAM PICHAKIYA FEMALE OBC46703 126.7210 KAMLA DEVI

561761 DASHRATH KUMAR KHATEEK CHHOTU LAL KHATEEK MALE SC46704 126.7210 KAMLA DEVI

443880 RAKESH BABU LAL MALE SC46705 126.7210 SENKI DEVI

171928 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS46706 126.7210 GUDDI DEVI

444413 BHAGIRATH CHOUDHARY VELA RAM MALE SC46707 126.7210 LALITA DEVI

299708 SAHIL HARI SINGH MALE OBC46708 126.7210 SANTOSH

509872 SONAM CHOUDHARY UGMA RAM FEMALE OBC46709 126.7210 MOHANI DEVI

225379 DEVPAL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE GEN46710 126.7210 MUNNI KANWAR

574895 BHAVYA PATIDAR NARESH PATIDAR MALE GEN46711 126.7210 SP YESSHIMLA PATIDAR

290142 PRAMOD KUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA MALE OBC46712 126.7210 NEETU DEVI

237318 SUNIL MEGHWAL DEVILAL MALE SC46713 126.7210 KALI BAI

258325 LOKESH GURJAR RAMSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC46714 126.7210 SUSHILA DEVI

234129 VIKAS TARD RAMPRATAP MALE OBC46715 126.7210 MANJU DEVI

145900 PRIYANSHI GURJAR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE MBC46716 126.7210 PUSHPA

504875 KAVITA KUMBHA RAM FEMALE OBC46717 126.7210 MAGA DEVI

354005 KULDEEP GAUR GANPAT SINGH GAUR MALE EWS46718 126.7029 EXMSOHAN KANWAR

203120 SURENDRA SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC46719 126.7029 RAM BETI

304549 GPS HARMANDEEP SINGH GILL GURJANT SINGH MALE OBC46720 126.7029 PARAMJEET KAUR

152003 UMESH KUMHAR NARAIN KUMHAR MALE OBC46721 126.7029 SUSHILA DEVI

354860 ASHA RAM JOGI SHRI PHAL JOGI MALE OBC46722 126.7029 ANGOORI DEVI

552835 SURGYAN MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST46723 126.7029 GULABAI DEVI

345093 GAJENDRA YOGI SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC46724 126.7029 NIRMLA DEVI

572479 YUGAL CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46725 126.7029 YESSAROJ DEVI

505542 PREMSUKH JAJRA PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC46726 126.7029 SOHANI DEVI

207881 BHARAT KUMAR UPADHYAY KAILASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY MALE EWS46727 126.7029 KAMLA DEVI

351662 SUBHASH KUMAR RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST46728 126.7029 NANCHI MEENA
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438655 JITENDER KUMAR SWAROOPA RAM MALE OBC46729 126.7029 SAYAR DEVI

262598 RAMRAJ GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC46730 126.7029 BIDAMI DEVI

184301 RAHUL SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS46731 126.7029 LALITA SHARMA

442270 MOHAMMED AAMIR MOHAMMAD SABIR MALE OBC46732 126.7029 AASHIYA BANO

484352 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA MOTILAL RAIGAR MALE SC46733 126.7029 RAMPATI DEVI

622148 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN46734 126.7029 GOMATI JOSHI

466487 JASA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE OBC46735 126.7029 TEEJON DEVI

459534 SUNIL GENAN HARSUKH RAM MALE OBC46736 126.7029 MUNNI DEVI

493873 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RATTIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46737 126.7029 ANOKH DEVI

433846 PREMA RAM PURKHA RAM MALE OBC46738 126.7029 PANNI

133687 JITENDRA YADAV SATYAPAL YADAV MALE OBC46739 126.7029 BIMLA DEVI

313671 LEELADHAR GURJAR JAGGU RAM MALE MBC46740 126.7029 CHANDRI DEVI

316204 MANISH YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC46741 126.7029 GITA DEVI

205810 SADHANA HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC46742 126.7029 SUGANI KUMARI

130348 PRADEEP KUMAR JHABAR SINGH MALE OBC46743 126.7029 MANJU DEVI

438875 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN46744 126.7029 USHA SHARMA

493386 MAMTA VAISHNAV BABU LAL FEMALE OBC46745 126.7029 NIRMALA

161922 JEETRAM MEENA VAKIL SAHAY MEENA MALE ST46746 126.7029 DHOLI DEVI

580910 YASHWANT PALIWAL ASHOK KUMAR PALIWAL MALE EWS46747 126.7029 YESSUNDAR DEVI

573867 KAPIL PATEL DINESH CHANDRA PATEL MALE OBC46748 126.7029 YESKADVI PATEL

488817 DANISH ANSARI AHAMAD NOOR ANSARI MALE OBC46749 126.7029 SIDDIKA ANSARI

506160 DEEN DAYAL RAM CHANDRA MALE SC46750 126.7029 PREMI DEVI

294280 GOPAL SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS46751 126.7029 ANTAR KANWAR

531401 POOJA MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST46752 126.7029 UGANTI DEVI

388171 HIMANSHU LEEL BHINWARAM LEEL MALE OBC46753 126.7029 SHANTI DEVI

233685 HIMANSHU DEV BISHNOI VIDHAN CHANDRA BISHNOI MALE OBC46754 126.7029 SARDA DEVI

272602 PRIYANKA PATIDAR VALJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC46755 126.7029 YESJAMANA PATIDAR

294575 RAJENDRA JUGLAL BHAMBHU MALE OBC46756 126.7029 GUDDI DEVI

461493 SURENDER MANDA RAMRATAN MALE OBC46757 126.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

439619 RAKESH DARA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC46758 126.7029 SUSHILA

396440 KOMAL SHARMA GANESHNARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS46759 126.7029 LALI DEVI

486491 RAVI GANA SATYANARAYAN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC46760 126.7029 SUMITRA DEVI

261235 SHUBHRA SINGH RAJAWAT HAKIM SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE GEN46761 126.7029 SAROJ KANWAR

221622 DEVENDRA SINGH GOVIND SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS46762 126.7029 SANTOSH KANWAR

506858 SUSHILA BURANIYA HARI RAM BURANIYA FEMALE OBC46763 126.7029 SOHANI DEVI

509747 BINDU KAMERIYA SHYAM LAL FEMALE OBC46764 126.7029 DHAGLAI

209747 PRIYANKA RAYAKA JAWARI LAL RAYAKA FEMALE MBC46765 126.7029 MOHARA DEVI

197440 NEHA KUMARI KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC46766 126.7029 GEETA

620230 VIJAY MAHIYA SUKHDEWA RAM MALE OBC46767 126.7029 ANNI DEVI

484126 DEVENDRA TYOHARIA JAILAL TYOHARIA MALE SC46768 126.6848 PREM LATA

246334 SEEMA KANWAR ARJUN SINGH FEMALE EWS46769 126.6848 NIRMALA

151049 LAXMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BABU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE OBC46770 126.6848 BHAGWATI DEVI

154872 SHUBHAM VASHISHTHA NAND LAL VASHISHTHA MALE EWS46771 126.6848 KANTA VASHISHTHA

618802 RAJU YADAV RAMAVATAR YADAV FEMALE OBC46772 126.6848 NIRMALA DEVI YADAV

517113 TARUN JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC46773 126.6848 INDRA DEVI

348860 JAI SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS46774 126.6848 ECHRAJ KANWAR

431163 NARENDER SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS46775 126.6848 UGAMA DEVI

316786 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI RAM CHARAN SAINI MALE OBC46776 126.6848 KAMLA DEVI

355208 SHRAWAN JAT KANARAM JAT MALE OBC46777 126.6848 DAGALI DEVI

257069 RAJENDRA SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC46778 126.6848 BHAURI DEVI

534523 YUVRAJ BAIRWA RATAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC46779 126.6848 KAMALA BAIRWA

125786 RAHUL JATOLIA SHARWAN LAL MALE SC46780 126.6848 SONI DEVI

449922 KAMLESH VISHNOI GANGA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC46781 126.6848 CHANNI DEVI

551622 VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI BABU SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS46782 126.6848 AVON KUNWAR

429392 NISHA KUMARI SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC46783 126.6848 ANJU DEVI

554902 RAM PRASAD KUMAWAT RAM NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC46784 126.6848 MANOHAR DEVI

145114 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHUNKARIYA JHABAR MAL BHUNKARIYA MALE OBC46785 126.6848 PHULI DEVI

264008 TRUNA VARMA RAMPAL VARMA FEMALE SC46786 126.6848 BADAM DEVI VERMA

429905 KAPIL RADHESHYAM MALE OBC46787 126.6848 MANI DEVI

136764 SHISHRAM YADAV LAXMAN RAM YADAV MALE OBC46788 126.6848 JAMNA DEVI
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170125 NISHA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE SC46789 126.6848 SUNITA DEVI

225270 AASHARAM KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC46790 126.6848 PARMESHWARI DEVI

613628 BINTU KUMAR JAT BALBEER JAT MALE OBC46791 126.6848 SHEELA DEVI

564853 POOJA SAINI RAMPRASAD MALI FEMALE OBC46792 126.6848 GANGA DEVI

150661 KAN SINGH RAWAT GOVIND SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC46793 126.6848 SANNA DEVI

199667 ANIL KUMAR SATVEER SINGH MALE MBC46794 126.6848 PARWATI

399471 RAJU KUMARI JAKHAR GOPAL LAL JAT FEMALE OBC46795 126.6848  MEERA

390938 NARENDRA KUMAR  MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA MALE ST46796 126.6848 KAMAL BAI

265960 ARVIND JORWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST46797 126.6848 KESHANTI DEVI

469405 SHAMBHU SINGH LOON SINGH MALE GEN46798 126.6848 AANAND KANWAR

477141 ARJUN GURJAR NAND KISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC46799 126.6848 SAMPAT BAI

356888 VINOJ KHATODIYA RAMNARAYAN KHATODIYA FEMALE OBC46800 126.6848 SANTI DEVI

495946 CHANDRA PRAKASH KANHAIYA LAL TANWAR MALE OBC46801 126.6848 BADAM BAI

397117 SURENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR BHAJAN LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC46802 126.6848 DHAN BAI

250059 PRIYANKA AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC46803 126.6848 SUSHILA

269092 RAHUL KUMAR RAMHET MALE SC46804 126.6848 URMILA

172569 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAWAT BALVEER SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN46805 126.6848 RADHA DEVI

600107 RAHUL MEGHWAL AMRIT LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC46806 126.6848 YESASHA DEVI

202139 ROHIT CHAUDHARY NIRANJAN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC46807 126.6848 GEETA

357969 RAVINDRA SINGH HARKESH SINGH MALE MBC46808 126.6848 ROOPANTI DEVI

515868 KHUSHWANT JITU DAS MALE OBC46809 126.6848 BHANUMATI

196208 PUSHPENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC46810 126.6848 SUNANDA

257071 ANJALI NARESH SINGH FEMALE GEN46811 126.6848 MAMTA KANWAR

384483 ASHISH SAHU CHANDRA MOHAN SAHU MALE OBC46812 126.6848 RAJNI SAHU

614993 NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA DHOLA RAM VERMA MALE SC46813 126.6848 MANOHARI DEVI

559702 RUP KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS46814 126.6848 BHANWAR KUNWAR

395686 MOHIT SINGH MAHESH SINGH MALE EWS46815 126.6848 LAXMI DEVI

166731 SONU KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC46816 126.6848 MAYA DEVI

131173 MOHIT PRAJAPAT TARA CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC46817 126.6848 MAMTA DEVI

258735 PRIYA KUMARI SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC46818 126.6848 GUDDI DEVI

356513 HARSH DADHICH GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS46819 126.6848 KAVITA SHARMA

493824 CHANDAN PARIDWAL SATYANARAYAN PARIDWAL MALE SC46820 126.6848 SITA DEVI

392414 URVASHI SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA FEMALE GEN46821 126.6848 VANDANA SHARMA

335319 RAJDEEP SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE OBC46822 126.6848 SULOCHANA SHARMA

497372 SURAJ MEROTHA INDRAPAL MEROTHA MALE SC46823 126.6848 BRIJESH MEROTHA

436821 RAKESH LATIYAL SANWARA RAM LATIYAL MALE OBC46824 126.6848 SPCHUKA DEVI

622595 KIRAN CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC46825 126.6848 NARBADA DEVI

561126 MAHIPAL DHAKER AMBA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC46826 126.6848 LALI DEVI

138820 YADRAM CHOUDHARY HARDAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46827 126.6848 GHAMLA DEVI

384812 JAY SINGH MEENA BABU LAL MALE ST46828 126.6848 PUSHPA DEVI

319928 MAYANK MATHURIA VISHNU PRASAD MATHURIA MALE EWS46829 126.6848 URMILA MATHURIA

625065 PANKAJ KUMAR DORILAL MALE OBC46830 126.6848 KAMLESH

425314 RAGHAV LALARAM MALE SC46831 126.6848 SURESH DEVI

444836 HANUMAN RAKESH POTALIYA MALE OBC46832 126.6848 GITA DEVI

360454 SHUBHAM SAMOTA PRAHLAD SAMOTA MALE OBC46833 126.6848 VIMALA DEVI

541407 KALPNA MAHLA RICHHPAL MAHLA FEMALE OBC46834 126.6848 SANTRA DEVI

226073 SHEKHAR JEENGAR MOOLCHAND MALE SC46835 126.6848 TARA DEVIJEE

285671 MUKESH KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC46836 126.6848 SAVTRI DEVI

190199 ROHIT SINGH MADHO SINGH MALE OBC46837 126.6848 GOMATI

218505 NARPAT DAN HINDU DAN MALE OBC46838 126.6848 SAMDA DEVI

505653 SURYAPRAKASH GEHLOT RAMKUWAR MALE OBC46839 126.6848 RATANI

302213 DEEPIKA KALU SINGH FEMALE EWS46840 126.6848 BHANWARI KANWAR

455801 SANDEEP RAMESHWAR MALE OBC46841 126.6848 KANTA DEVI

178557 SATYANARAYAN CHOUHAN BRAJMOHAN MALE OBC46842 126.6667 KANTI DEVI CHOUHAN

615413 NEETU RANI MANGATU SINGH FEMALE EWS46843 126.6667 BHANWARI DEVI

366060 MUKESH MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST46844 126.6667 GOPI DEVI

343753 NARESH RAISWAL RAMESH CHAND RAISWAL MALE SC46845 126.6667 MEERA DEVI

425275 RAMAWATAR MANSHA RAM MALE OBC46846 126.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

226842 JASWANT CHAUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC46847 126.6667 SHANTI DEVI

289198 SANJANA HARISH KUMAR FEMALE GEN46848 126.6667 MAMTA

Page 781

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

561620 DHARA SINGH TANWAR PRITHVI RAJ BHAT MALE OBC46849 126.6667 SUJEE DEVI

403294 KUNVAR SINGH MALI RAJARAM MALI MALE OBC46850 126.6667 VIMALA DEVI

492548 ABHISHEK JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN46851 126.6667 SHAILJA JAIN

165996 SACHIN SAIN MOHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC46852 126.6667 URMILA DEVI

389011 MANISH KUMAR SONI RAM KISHAN SONI MALE OBC46853 126.6667 SAVITA DEVI

331946 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI BADRI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC46854 126.6667 PANCHI DEVI

181071 SHRUTI SAROYA SHYAM SUNDER SAROYA FEMALE OBC46855 126.6667 SUSHILA

505241 SURENDRA KUMAR BHUKAR RAMNIWAS BHUKAR MALE OBC46856 126.6667 CHUKA DEVI

367128 HEERALAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAYA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46857 126.6667 GAYARSI DEVI

397734 SANTOSH KUMAR  MEENA GIRRAJ MEENA MALE ST46858 126.6667 CHHAMMA DEVI

590594 LOKESH PRAJAPAT PRABHULAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC46859 126.6667 YESLAKSHMI DEVI PRAJAPAT

322264 VIVEK KUMAR AGARWAL PURAN MAL AGARWAL MALE EWS46860 126.6667 TARA DEVI

362430 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR SHARMA MALE EWS46861 126.6667 KAMLA DEVI

227512 VAISHALI MODI RADHEYSHYAM MODI FEMALE EWS46862 126.6667 SUSHILA DEVI

386905 RAVI DUTT YADAV RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC46863 126.6667 MANJU DEVI

396563 HEMRAJ RAIGER NAVARTAN RAIGER MALE SC46864 126.6667 TEEJA DEVI

164428 DHEERAJ KUMAR SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC46865 126.6667 GULAB DEVI

191876 ABHISHEK BANSAL RAMRATAN BANSAL MALE EWS46866 126.6667 MITHLESH BANSAL

287952 MUKESH RAM KUMAR MALE OBC46867 126.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

384276 MONA TATIWAL GOPAL TATIWAL FEMALE SC46868 126.6667 SANDHYA DEVI

405834 SURESH BAWARIYA JAGDISH BAWARIYA MALE SC46869 126.6667 KALLI DEVI

492868 GURTEJ SINGH SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC46870 126.6667 BALVEER KOUR

560914 MAHESH PANCHAL SHAMBHU DAYAL PANCHAL MALE OBC46871 126.6667 NORTI DEVI

515306 RAKESH KUMAR BHIMA RAM MALE SC46872 126.6667 SUKI DEVI

205161 SURAJ JEEVAN LAL MALE OBC46873 126.6667 MEERA

550552 SHAILESH KUMAR BHALA RAM MALE OBC46874 126.6667 JAU DEVI

282503 DEEPESH BHAMBHU RANJEET BHAMBHU MALE OBC46875 126.6667 SUNITA BHAMBHU

520839 PANKAJ KUMAR DHAKAR SHOBHA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC46876 126.6667 YESKALA DHAKAR

620697 BHAWANI SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE GEN46877 126.6667 ASHA KANWAR

215060 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT DEVKI NANDAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC46878 126.6667 BALI DEVI KUMAWAT

297741 SHRAWAN KUMAR KALER MADAN LAL KALER MALE OBC46879 126.6667 BHANWARI DEVI

381485 POOJA PRAJAPAT BHOMARAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC46880 126.6667 SUMITRA DEVI

130660 RUPESH JODHA PRITHVI RAJ SINGH FEMALE GEN46881 126.6667 NARAYAN KANWAR

203953 DULAY SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC46882 126.6667 KELA DEVI

329136 KARAN SINGH GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC46883 126.6667 LAXMI DEVI

403802 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT CHHUTTAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC46884 126.6667 SITA DEVI

246297 ISHITA UPADHYAY ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN46885 126.6667 LALITA UPADHYAY

433834 NIKITA VAISHNAV NAIN DAS FEMALE OBC46886 126.6667 BASANTI

429676 ADITI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS46887 126.6667 MANJU SHARMA

349588 MANOJ RATHI RAMESH CHAND RATHI MALE OBC46888 126.6667 SAROJ DEVI

312516 MEHUL KUMAR JOSHI RAJESH KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS46889 126.6667 NIRMA

313074 KAVITA MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST46890 126.6667 SUGANA DEVI

343023 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY MAANA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC46891 126.6667 NANCHHI DEVI

168048 RAJESHWARI NALAWAT SUNIL KUMAR SAIN FEMALE OBC46892 126.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

505515 PUNA RAM SEN SHYAM LAL SEN MALE OBC46893 126.6667 SHARDA DEVI

508407 MANI RAM DHERU MANGI LAL MALE OBC46894 126.6667 KESHAR DEVI

443612 SHAITAN RAM RAMNIWAS MALE OBC46895 126.6667 PAPPU DEVI

346392 RAKHI MEENA HIRA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST46896 126.6667 BHAGWATI MEENA

148398 YOGESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC46897 126.6667 MANJU DEVI

280702 RAJESH MOHAN GIRI MALE OBC46898 126.6667 RAMESWARI DEVI

628378 SAKIB KHAN JAFRU KHAN MALE OBC46899 126.6667 HASEENA BANO

597140 TUSHAR MENARIA GAJENDRA MENARIA MALE GEN46900 126.6667 YESHEMLATA MENARIA

619428 SUNITA GAWADIYA SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC46901 126.6667 SUNDAR DEVI

511186 ANITA SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC46902 126.6667 GEETA DEVI

249856 PAWAN KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC46903 126.6667 PRAMESHVARI DEVI

447648 DINESH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC46904 126.6667 ANJU DEVI

345705 PRIYA SAINI SHIVDAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC46905 126.6667 KAILASHI DEVI

255420 KESHARI CHAND MADAN LAL MALE EWS46906 126.6667 SULOCHNA DEVI

453597 IMRAN UMAR KHAYYAM MALE OBC46907 126.6486 AYSHA BANO

487675 SUNIL KUMAR RAMCHARAN MEGHWAL MALE SC46908 126.6486 SUGAN DEVI
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213228 NARAYAN LAL GADRI SUWA LAL GADRI MALE MBC46909 126.6486 KANKU DEVI GADRI

355657 VIKASH KUMAR PANCHOLI LALLU RAM SHARMA MALE GEN46910 126.6486 MOOLI DEVI SHARMA

606080 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC46911 126.6486 RAM KANWARI

186422 LEELA RAM TIKAMA RAM MALE SC46912 126.6486  MOOLI DEVI

388475 HARISH KUMAR BAIRWA DAYAL CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC46913 126.6486 BADAM DEVI

447342 MAHIPAL SINGH CHODHARY NAKHATA RAM MALE OBC46914 126.6486 CHEEMU DEVI

537294 KHEMRAJ RAJPUT AMAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS46915 126.6486 MANBHAR DEVI

614347 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RICHHAPAL SHARMA MALE EWS46916 126.6486 BIMLA DEVI

424105 SUNITA SUKHRAM FEMALE OBC46917 126.6486 BIMALA DEVI

224895 RAJESH TIWARI MAHAVEER PRASAD TIWARI MALE EWS46918 126.6486 SANTOSH DEVI

207836 DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC46919 126.6486 MANJU DEVI

429017 POOJA DHEWA GHASHI RAM FEMALE OBC46920 126.6486 SUPYAR DEVI

499789 VISHAL KUMAR RAMSVARUP MEENA MALE ST46921 126.6486 MANGI BAI

295475 ANIL KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC46922 126.6486 SUNDHERI

444775 NARENDRA SINGH MANMOHAN MALE SC46923 126.6486 KAMLA DEVI

346307 SOORAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY JAYNARAYAN JAT MALE OBC46924 126.6486 NANCHHI DEVI

349403 RAKESH SWAMI SITARAM SWAMI MALE OBC46925 126.6486 BADAM DEVI

555596 AMAR CHAND TAKHAR LADU RAM TAKHAR MALE OBC46926 126.6486 MANBHAR DEVI

253310 KAJAL POONIA UMED SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC46927 126.6486 CHANDRAKALA POONIA

618850 MAHIPAL YADAV BHAGIRATHMAL YADAV MALE OBC46928 126.6486 KESHAR DEVI

156986 SANTOSH YADAV RAMOTAR YADAV MALE OBC46929 126.6486 SUGANA YADAV

400890 SAJANA JANDU GIRDHARI LAL JANDU FEMALE OBC46930 126.6486 MANGALI DEVI

134329 POOJA RAWAT RAM SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC46931 126.6486 VIISRAM

550415 SURESH KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC46932 126.6486 ASHA DEVI

346684 DEEPAK MORYA TARACHANAD MORYA MALE SC46933 126.6486 SUSHILA DEVI

406055 NARA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC46934 126.6486 LEHRON DEVI

561320 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46935 126.6486 SUSHILA DEVI

400981 PUSHVENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC46936 126.6486 PREM DEVI

234336 ASHOK KUMAR GANESHARAM MALE OBC46937 126.6486 PARWATI DEVI

510336 MANISH NAGAURA JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE SC46938 126.6486 MUNNI DEVI

533245 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS46939 126.6486 GUDDI SHARMA

596291 SEJAL PORWAL SANTOSH PORWAL FEMALE EWS46940 126.6486 LATA PORWAL

585529 SATISH TELI RAJMAL TELI MALE OBC46941 126.6486 YESLASI DEVI

545248 SUNITA YADAV BADRI PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC46942 126.6486 MEERA DEVI

341841 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN46943 126.6486 SUSHILA DEVI

248484 YASH SUTHAR BHAGWATI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC46944 126.6486 MEENA DEVI

218560 RAJESH SOMARWAL JIYARAM SOMARWAL MALE OBC46945 126.6486 SHANTI DEVI

527233 SUDDODHAN KAVIYA RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC46946 126.6486 KAILASH KANWAR

334639 KARAMBEER SINGH RAMBEER SINGH MALE MBC46947 126.6486 RUPANTA DEVI

142338 PAPPU DHAYAL RAMESHWAR LAL DHAYAL MALE OBC46948 126.6486 MANBHARI DEVI

279715 CHINTAN SHARMA YOGENDER SHARMA MALE OBC46949 126.6486 SARITA SHARMA

500541 PANKAJ NAGAR HAR GOVIND NAGAR MALE OBC46950 126.6486 AYODHYA NAGAR

507677 SAGAR SEN NATWAR LAL MALE OBC46951 126.6486 SANTOSH

534338 BUDDHI SAGAR BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC46952 126.6486 SURJO DEVI

135485 ANKUR SHOBHAWAT SARVESHWAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC46953 126.6486 SUNITA VAISHNAV

324055 BHOOPENDRA SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE MBC46954 126.6486 MAMTA DEVI

181251 YUVRAJ SINGH MEHRA HEMRAJ MEHRA MALE SC46955 126.6486 KANYA BAI

459324 YOGESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT OM PRAKASH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS46956 126.6486 GEETA DEVI

228183 SUBHASH SARAN PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC46957 126.6486 SAVITRI DEVI

375889 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPOOT VIJAY SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS46958 126.6486 SIYA DEVI

210818 OMPRAKASH SEN BADRI LAL MALE OBC46959 126.6486 LEELA DEVI

407411 SURESH BISHNOI SOHANLAL VISHNOI MALE OBC46960 126.6486 LAXMI DEVI

603067 DHAVAL DARJI PRAKASH DARJI MALE OBC46961 126.6486 YESMEENA DARJI

438798 MOTI LAL CHAWADA DURGESH CHAWADA MALE OBC46962 126.6304 LUNI DEVI

401551 SURESH KUMAR YADAV CHHAJU RAM YADAV MALE OBC46963 126.6304 RAMESHWARI DEVI YADAV

438849 CHHOTA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC46964 126.6304 SAGU DEVI

138640 BHAWANA KANWAR MUKESH SINGH BHATI FEMALE OBC46965 126.6304 BEENA

382560 BALVEER SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC46966 126.6304 KISHAN KANWAR

460072 NORATMAL PANWAR SATYNARAYAN MALE SC46967 126.6304 SAMDARI DEVI

612953 MAHIPAL KAKODIYA MAMRAJ JAT MALE OBC46968 126.6304 DHARMA DEVI
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244174 PRABHU LAL JATIYA SHANKER LAL JATIYA MALE SC46969 126.6304 FORI BAI

349705 LAVKUSH MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA MALE ST46970 126.6304 PRAKASHI DEVI

316434 KRISHNA KUMAR JANGID LALLU PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC46971 126.6304 MEMLATA JANGID

628855 KAVITA CHAUDHARY SUNDER LAL CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC46972 126.6304 SHABO DEVI

506065 PRAKASH HUDA CHENA RAM HUDA MALE OBC46973 126.6304 MIRA DEVI

224566 SHRAWAN KUMAR SHISH PAL MALE OBC46974 126.6304 SHILA DEVI

468609 RAKESH TALANIYA SHRAWAN LAL TALANIYA MALE SC46975 126.6304 KAMLA

555858 RAJVEER YOGI SHYOPRATAP YOGI MALE OBC46976 126.6304 SITA DEVI

210694 POOJA GURJAR HARIRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC46977 126.6304 BASANTI DEVI

467218 RADHESHYAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC46978 126.6304 PAPU DEVI

598142 KAMAL SINGH GANESH SINGH MALE GEN46979 126.6304 YESKANKU

153183 NISHA SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC46980 126.6304 VIMLA DEVI

354940 HEMRAJ MUNDOTIYA PRAHLAD MUNDOTIYA MALE SC46981 126.6304 KASTURI DEVI

155080 ROHITASH KUMAR GANGA SAHAY MALE SC46982 126.6304 CHAMELI DEVI

212083 NIRMAL KUMAR KHORWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC46983 126.6304 JAMANA DEVI

450989 PRITAM KALA SAHDEV SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC46984 126.6304 MANJU LATA

200177 MOHIT PARMAR RAMNARESH SINGH MALE EWS46985 126.6304 SUNITA PARMAR

229067 ROHIT VYAS SANJAY VYAS MALE EWS46986 126.6304 SWATI VYAS

298120 ASHOK KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE SC46987 126.6304 SANTRO DEVI

621964 DINESH KARWA KUMBHA RAM KARWA MALE OBC46988 126.6304 SUGANI DEVI

564792 POOJA CHOUDHARY SHYORAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC46989 126.6304 SUSHILA DEVI CHOUDHARY

549984 PRAKASH KUMAR BHATIA NEEBA RAM MALE SC46990 126.6304 SUGNA DEVI

263345 SITARAM MEENA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST46991 126.6304 RAMPATI

512110 GHANSHYAM MEHRA BANSHI LAL MALE SC46992 126.6304 DHAPU DEVI

433398 MAHESH MADAN LAL MALE SC46993 126.6304 TARA DEVI

321900 PRIYANKA DEVI YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC46994 126.6304 BHAGAWANI DEVI

586592 ISHWAR SINGH SHRWAN SINGH MALE EWS46995 126.6304 KISMAT KUNWAR

185613 VIRAMA BABU LAL KHILERI FEMALE OBC46996 126.6304 PRAMESHWARI

617155 NARESH NEHRA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC46997 126.6304 SANTOSH DEVI

138303 BABLU SINGH RAO DATAR SINGH MALE OBC46998 126.6304 SHARDA KUNWAR

512364 MAMTA KASNIYA RAM PRASAD KASNIYA FEMALE OBC46999 126.6304 SHANTI

548714 SEEMA SAINI BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC47000 126.6304 BHAGOTI DEVI

479854 HANUMAN OM PRAKASH SUMAN MALE OBC47001 126.6304 KAMLESH

623837 DEEPAK SAIN RAMVEER SAIN MALE OBC47002 126.6304 GUDDI BAI

173203 SIYARAM MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST47003 126.6304 CHOTI DEVI

352376 BARKHA SAINI PAPPU SAINI FEMALE OBC47004 126.6304 MANJU DEVI

284208 KOMAL GORI SHANKAR LAL GORI FEMALE OBC47005 126.6304 KAVITA RANI

260346 AYUSHI KHANDELWAL BAJRANG LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS47006 126.6304 PRAMILA GUPTA

263399 NEETU SHARMA SIYA RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS47007 126.6304 RAMPATI DEVI

503979 DHANESH BHATI RAMDEV BHATI FEMALE OBC47008 126.6304 KAMLA DEVI

384039 AVDHESH KUMAR PAN SINGH MALE MBC47009 126.6304 BHOORI DEVI

619559 YASHODA GAURA CHUNNI LAL GAURA FEMALE OBC47010 126.6304 GYARSI DEVI

334883 PRIYA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS47011 126.6304 MAMTA SHARMA

419331 MUSKAN NARESH FEMALE OBC47012 126.6304 SADAKAUR

556804 ALSAIF KHAN ABDUL SALAM MALE OBC47013 126.6304 NASIM BANO

448574 PRAVIN TULSA RAM MALE OBC47014 126.6304 KAMLA

455033 RAM PRASAD BHANA RAM MALE OBC47015 126.6304 SHANTI

489025 NAVNEET KUMAR NAMA SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC47016 126.6123 ASHA NAMA

283043 RAMESHWAR LAL RAMU RAM MALE SC47017 126.6123 PHOOLWANTI DEVI

224212 MAHAVEER DAN CHARAN LICHHU DAN CHARAN MALE OBC47018 126.6123 KAMALA KANWAR

304484 RAGHUVEER PARSAD KRISHAN KUMAR MALE SC47019 126.6123 SHARDA DEVI

614151 KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS47020 126.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

334060 MANISH KUMAR BAYAL BHOM RAJ BAYAL MALE SC47021 126.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

257569 PRERNA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS47022 126.6123 MEENA SHARMA

425128 ARVIND KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC47023 126.6123 MANJU DEVI

304880 JAYA SHARMA BARHM KUMAR  SHARMA FEMALE GEN47024 126.6123 SAROJ DEVI

366125 VIKRAM SINGH BAINSLA JAGDISH PRASAD BAINSLA MALE MBC47025 126.6123 GULAB DEVI

330780 ARVIND BAIRWA CHHITAR MAL BAIRWA MALE SC47026 126.6123 PARWATI DEVI

437017 LALIT KUMAR POONAMA RAM MALE SC47027 126.6123 PALU DEVI

221103 AMAN SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE OBC47028 126.6123 DURGA SHARMA
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171376 BALDEV SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS47029 126.6123 RADHA DEVI

428094 RONAK SARJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC47030 126.6123 SAJNA DEVI

172296 BHANUPRAKASH SAIN MAHENDR KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC47031 126.6123 ANAR DEVI

134767 GOVIND DHOBI BHANWAR LAL DHOBI MALE SC47032 126.6123 SHIMLA DEVI

166850 NEERU MEENA BHARATLAL MEENA FEMALE ST47033 126.6123 GEETA DEVI

494090 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA DHANPAL MEENA MALE ST47034 126.6123 RATAN BAI

227814 MAHENDRA SINGH HARMAN DAN MALE OBC47035 126.6123 PAPPU DEVI

523766 YASH BOHRA BHAGVATI PRASAD BOHRA MALE GEN47036 126.6123 NIRUPA  BOHRA

161738 RAKESH KUMAR RAM LAL MALE SC47037 126.6123 HARPYARI

213391 SAMPAT LAL REGAR HEERA LAL REGAR MALE SC47038 126.6123 JAMNI DEVI

328402 YASHPAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC47039 126.6123 MAINA KANWAR

244363 DILIP KUMAR BHAND MANGI LAL MALE SC47040 126.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

237982 SONIYA RATHOR PRABHULAL RATHOR FEMALE OBC47041 126.6123 BABLI RATHOR

234915 SANJAY GURJAR RAJULAL GURJAR MALE MBC47042 126.6123 CHANDA DEVI

449816 BHAWANI SINGH PARASH SINGH MALE OBC47043 126.6123 PARASH KANWAR

623828 VISHNU BANSAL BHAGWANDAS BANSAL MALE EWS47044 126.6123 PINKI BANSAL

501456 UMASHANKAR SAINI RAMLADDU SAINI MALE OBC47045 126.6123 RAJBAI SAINI

502162 NIRMAL MAHAWAR ROOPCHAND KOLI MALE SC47046 126.6123 GEETA DEVI

421799 SANJEEV KUMAR AMARCHAND MALE OBC47047 126.6123 BASKAR DEVI

389901 ANJANA CHOUDHARY GOVERDHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC47048 126.6123 SANJYA DEVI

218032 ARJUN DADHICH SATYANARAYAN DADHICH MALE EWS47049 126.6123 ASHA DADHICH

444180 YUVRAJ SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE OBC47050 126.6123 MANJU KANWAR

480680 ANKIT LOVEVANSHI BIHARI LAL MALE OBC47051 126.6123 JANA BAI

369401 VIKASH SINGHADIYA MADAN LAL MALE SC47052 126.6123 LDCPKALI DEVI

163027 SAGAR JANGID ASHOK JANGID MALE OBC47053 126.6123 RAJ JANGID

401521 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MALE ST47054 126.6123 LAXMI DEVI

293084 MUKESH KUMAR LADHURAM MALE OBC47055 126.6123 RUKMA

543183 SONAL SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS47056 126.6123 ANURADHA SHARMA

407227 SUMER SINGH SWAROOP SINGH MALE EWS47057 126.6123 SHYAM KANWAR

621914 VIMLA GODARA SALGARAM FEMALE OBC47058 126.6123 DHAPU DEVI

334363 ANISHA SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC47059 126.6123 SUNITA DEVI

599932 KUNAL SUTHAR HEERA LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC47060 126.6123 YESNIRMALA DEVI

529521 VIMAL SUTHAR JAGNNATH SUTHAR MALE OBC47061 126.5942 VIDYA SUTHAR

445846 GAJENDRA BHATI KISHANA LAL BHATI MALE OBC47062 126.5942 SANTOSH BHATI

340775 PUKHRAJ VERMA KAILASH NARAYAN JATWA MALE SC47063 126.5942 KAMALA DEVI

465666 VIKASH VAISHNV NAND KISHOR MALE OBC47064 126.5942 BHANWARI DEVI

235089 DHANRAJ MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST47065 126.5942 GUDDI BAI

533286 SANJAY SINGH RAJAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS47066 126.5942 SHYAM BAI

320063 MAHESH YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC47067 126.5942 SANTI DEVI

500497 VIKAS TAILOR PURUSHOTTAM TAILOR MALE OBC47068 126.5942 KRISHNA TAILOR

249982 POONAM MOHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC47069 126.5942 SANTOSH DEVI

126609 BHAG CHAND DHAKAR GOKAL RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC47070 126.5942 MANOHAR DEVI

165678 SURESH KUMAR TOTA RAM MALE OBC47071 126.5942 RAMBAI DEVI

629554 VISHVENDRA MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC47072 126.5942 KASHMEERA

454650 KAILASH CHAND TALA RAM MALE SC47073 126.5942 RADHA DEVI

412687 KRISHAN KUMAR MALAV GOKUL PRASAD MALE OBC47074 126.5942 CHAMELI BAI

608034 SHUBHAM NARENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS47075 126.5942 CHANDRKANTA

371269 BHARAT  SHARMA LALLU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS47076 126.5942 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

400868 ASHISH KUMAR KUMAWAT SANTOSH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC47077 126.5942 MUNNI DEVI

306921 SANDEEP KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC47078 126.5942 DEVIKA DEVI

513976 SHRAVAN MEGHWAL RUPA RAM MALE SC47079 126.5942 SUA DEVI

373394 DEEPIKA SINGH SUDHIR SINGH FEMALE OBC47080 126.5942 SITA DEVI

568657 PRIYANSH JOSHI KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN47081 126.5942 YESNIRMALA JOSHI

614396 ISHWAR JAT RAMAVATAR JAT MALE OBC47082 126.5942 SURAJI DEVI

135094 CHAINARAM BAGADIYA SHARWAN LAL BAGADIYA MALE OBC47083 126.5942 GEETA DEVI

205517 KALPANA CHAUDHARY RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC47084 126.5942 PREMVATI

578576 SHIVAM AJMERA MADHAV LAL AJMERA MALE OBC47085 126.5942 FULLA DEVI

372819 SATISH GURJAR SUNDAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47086 126.5942 BANARSI DEVI

420192 SURUCHI VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC47087 126.5942 URMILA DEVI

505267 SUMAN INDORA KAILASH  RAM FEMALE OBC47088 126.5942 INDRA DEVI
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505654 HITESH R GADWAL RAMNIWAS GADWAL MALE OBC47089 126.5942 RAJU DEVI GADWAL

533845 DHARM SINGH MEENA PRITHVEERAJ MEENA MALE ST47090 126.5942 JAGNEE DEVI

353929 RAHUL MEENA SUGAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST47091 126.5942 ASHA DEVI

262269 MITHLESH KUMARI MEENA BATTU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST47092 126.5942 PREM DEVI

122144 AARIF MOHMMAD UMAR KHA SHERANI MALE OBC47093 126.5942 SADRUN BANO

434028 DINESH CHOUDHARY GULAB CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47094 126.5942 BHANWARI DEVI

481255 YUVRAJ PRAJAPATI HARI SHANKAR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC47095 126.5942 BASANTI PRAJAPATI

338549 LAXMAN DAROGA OMPRAKASH DAROGA MALE OBC47096 126.5942 SAYAR DEVI DAROGA

500742 MITALI CHOURSIYA SUNIL CHOURSIYA FEMALE OBC47097 126.5942 MITHLESH CHOURSIYA

260137 MANISHA KUMARI SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC47098 126.5942 GULAB DEVI

317469 Jeetu Choudhary RAMJEEVAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47099 126.5942 RAJU CHOUDHARY

218352 GOPAL SINGH BIKA RAM SINGH BIKA MALE EWS47100 126.5942 KISHAN KANWAR

384923 ANNU YADAV RAMSWROOP YADAV FEMALE OBC47101 126.5942 RAMPYARI DEVI

210462 PRASANT KHATIK CHAGAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC47102 126.5942 SUSHILA DEVI

276888 KARAN AMETA SANJAY AMETA MALE GEN47103 126.5942 YESRAJNI AMETA

509164 ANITA DURGA RAM FEMALE OBC47104 126.5942 JHANKARI DEVI

167102 KOMAL KUMARI SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS47105 126.5942 MANNI DEVI

276224 EKLAVYA ROAT UDAYLAL ROAT MALE ST47106 126.5942 YESMANJU DEVI

569892 PRIYANKA MUNSHI SINGH FEMALE GEN47107 126.5942 LALITA DEVI

488058 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS47108 126.5942 SANTOSH SHARMA

487955 PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM RAMESHWAR PRASAD GAUTAM MALE EWS47109 126.5761 ANUSUIYA GAUTAM

239164 MANISH KUMAR GARG ASHOK KUMAR GARG MALE EWS47110 126.5761 KRISHANA GARG

553163 ROOP NARAYAN YADAV MAHRAM YADAV MALE OBC47111 126.5761 AYODHYA DEVI

505741 BHARAT LAL JANGID KESHARI MAL MALE OBC47112 126.5761 INDRA DEVI

164990 Rohitashwa Kumar SUKH RAM JAT MALE OBC47113 126.5761 SUKH BEERI

148514 SUNIL VAISHNAV RATAN LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC47114 126.5761 KAMLA DEVI VAISHNAV

126219 CHHOTU RAM CHAR RAMDEEN RAM MALE MBC47115 126.5761 HEERA DEVI

387774 ANOKHI BHAMA MALI RAM BHAMA FEMALE OBC47116 126.5761 SANTOSH DEVI

433928 KHUSHBU PARIHAR NARENDRA GEHLOT FEMALE OBC47117 126.5761 RAMJYOTI

625052 VEER SINGH BHANVAR SINGH MALE OBC47118 126.5761 FOOLVATI

135225 PREMSUKH MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC47119 126.5761 DAKHA DEVI

558316 BALRAM SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS47120 126.5761 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

199560 KESHAV GHANS RAM MALE SC47121 126.5761 RAM SHRI

306186 BHART BHATI JILE SINGH MALE SC47122 126.5761 RAKSHA DEVI

439513 PRAKASH PARIHAR GIGA RAM MALE SC47123 126.5761 PAPLI DEVI

451844 RAKESH JAI RAM MALE OBC47124 126.5761 GOMA DEVI

128202 DASHRATH PURI BRIJ MOHAN PURI MALE OBC47125 126.5761 KAMLA DEVI

208951 MAHENDRA KUMAR GADRI KISHAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC47126 126.5761 NOSAR DEVI

541798 SARITA KUMARI MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC47127 126.5761 MEENA DEVI

405504 SITA RAM GARHWAL HANUMAN SAHAY GARHWAL MALE OBC47128 126.5761 KESHARI DEVI

527656 ABHISHEK SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE OBC47129 126.5761 SUMITRA

392441 SUNIL SHUKLA GANPAT RAM MALE SC47130 126.5761 SUSHILA DEVI

327032 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST47131 126.5761 LADA DEVI

478531 KRISHNA GOACHER RAJENDRA GOACHER FEMALE MBC47132 126.5761 SHANTI GOACHER

625390 SUNIL KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC47133 126.5761 SATYA WATI

452291 TALVINDRA KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE SC47134 126.5761 KAMLA DEVI

477986 RAMBABU DANGI TARA CHAND DANGI MALE OBC47135 126.5761 HUDI BAI DANGI

264355 NITESH KANWAR SURAJ BHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS47136 126.5761 SAROJ KANWAR

544327 MEENA POOJA RAMLAL RAMLAL MEENA FEMALE ST47137 126.5761 SAROJ DEVI

192900 SALONI GUPTA GOPAL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS47138 126.5761 ANJU GUPTA

221693 SAPNA GIRI SUBHASH GIRI FEMALE OBC47139 126.5761 MAMTA DEVI

121688 RAJENDRA KARESIYA MAHENDRA KARESIYA MALE OBC47140 126.5761 JAMNA DEVI

370478 OMPRAKASH MEENA SUNDA RAM MEENA MALE ST47141 126.5761 TEEJA DEVI

150528 AYUSH SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS47142 126.5761 KANTA SHARMA

239200 MANOJ SAINI CHHOTU LAL SAINI MALE OBC47143 126.5761 JAGDISHI BAI

350511 NIRDESH KUMAR MEENA PUKHRAJ MEENA MALE ST47144 126.5761 SUMAN

469470 RAJA RAM VISHNOI PAPPU RAM MALE OBC47145 126.5761 PAPPU DEVI

213789 PRAGYA OJHA MADAN LAL OJHA FEMALE EWS47146 126.5761 NANU DEVI

244032 ADITI SAMDANI LOKESH KUMAR SAMDANI FEMALE GEN47147 126.5761 INDRA

301996 JYOTI NATH PARVEEN KUMAR NATH FEMALE OBC47148 126.5761 NEHA DEVI
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450573 KAILASH RAM JALA RAM MALE OBC47149 126.5761 SURJI DEVI

559368 DHEERAJ  MINA MUKESH MINA MALE ST47150 126.5761 GITA DEVI

413365 AMAN KUMAR VERMA MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA MALE SC47151 126.5761 SEEMA VERMA

318801 DEVENDRA SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS47152 126.5761 SEEMA DEVI

489038 VISHAL SHAKYA JAYRAM SHAKYA MALE OBC47153 126.5761 AARTI SHAKYA

629965 GULSHAN KUMAR YAD RAM MALE SC47154 126.5761 SAROJ DEVI

585242 SANTOSH MENARIA RAMCHANDRA MENARIA MALE EWS47155 126.5761 GANGA MENARIA

213536 ANIRUDH VYAS RAJESH KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS47156 126.5761 BHAVNA DEVI

200866 GAJENDRA PRAKASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC47157 126.5761 VIMALA DEVI

536713 AJAYRAJ SAINI JAIRAM SAINI MALE OBC47158 126.5761 SAMPAT DEVI

579195 AMRIT KUMAR TALAKA RAM MALE SC47159 126.5761 OBU DEVI

262839 POOJA KUMARI BAIRWA VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA FEMALE SC47160 126.5761 KAMLESH DEVI BAIRWA

139941 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC47161 126.5761 BABLI DEVI

154682 GIRDHARI SINGH NAHAR SINGH MALE EWS47162 126.5761 NAHNI

381935 ASHISH CHOUDHARY GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47163 126.5761 KAMLA DEVI

341872 VINOD KUMAR KESHAR LAL MALE OBC47164 126.5580 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

404333 MANOJ KUMAR JANGID SOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC47165 126.5580 VIMLA DEVI

477001 SATISH KUMAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC47166 126.5580 FOOLA DEVI

252979 DEEP CHAND NEHARA CHIMANA RAM NEHARA MALE OBC47167 126.5580 CHANKOUR DEVI

140361 HANSRAJ BAJIYA RAJKUMAR BAJIYA MALE OBC47168 126.5580 GEETA DEVI

439418 PRIYA PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE SC47169 126.5580 JAYA

154436 RINKI RAMCHARAN FEMALE SC47170 126.5580 VIMALA DEVI

320906 KRISHAN KUMAR TEJPAL MALE OBC47171 126.5580 VIMLA DEVI

204701 DEEPAK PRATAP SINGH RADHEY SHYAM PAL MALE GEN47172 126.5580 GEETA DEVI

523891 LOVESH TAILOR GANESH LAL TAILOR MALE OBC47173 126.5580 LALITA DEVI

195313 MADHAV PARASHAR RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE GEN47174 126.5580 SUMAN SHARMA

355515 LOKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC47175 126.5580 PHOOLI DEVI

475878 RAVI KANT LODHI DINESH SINGH LODHI MALE OBC47176 126.5580 RUKMANI BAI

154063 MUSKAN POSWAL MUKESH POSWAL FEMALE MBC47177 126.5580 VIMLA POSWAL

614182 ROHIT YADAV BALLA RAM YADAV MALE OBC47178 126.5580 KALLI YADAV

399128 MEENA CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC47179 126.5580 MUNNI DEVI CHOUDHARY

605139 BINDIYA NAHAR GOOTAM CHAND NAHAR FEMALE EWS47180 126.5580 SHANTA DEVI

289165 NAVEEN DHUP SINGH MALE OBC47181 126.5580 KIRAN DEVI

628924 PRADEEP KUMAR VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC47182 126.5580 KAMLESH DEVI

551246 NATRAJ SINGH KABAWAT JABBER SINGH KABAWAT MALE EWS47183 126.5580 KAMLA KANWAR

563902 JYOTI  KUMARI MEENA KHEMRAJ SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST47184 126.5580 MEERA DEVI

138472 DHARMPAL VIJAY SAGAR MALE OBC47185 126.5580 MAYA DEVI

605180 SATYENDRA KUMAR TRIVESH RAM PAL MALE SC47186 126.5580 CHAMPA DEVI

473950 VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA GHAN SHYAM GUPTA MALE EWS47187 126.5580 ANITA DEVI

414304 VINAY SONI DHANRAJ SONI MALE OBC47188 126.5580 PHOOL KANWAR SONI

576881 NAYAN PATIDAR RAKESH PATIDAR MALE OBC47189 126.5580 YESMAYA PATIDAR

374335 HANUMAN PRASAD SARAN BABU LAL SARAN MALE OBC47190 126.5580 PRABHU DEVI

343603 SAVITA KUMAWAT PURAN MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC47191 126.5580 MANGLI KUMAWAT

532572 CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA KARPARAM MEENA MALE ST47192 126.5580 LOTANTI DEVI

205668 HARSH JAIN SUNIL KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS47193 126.5580 MAYA JAIN

463174 SHIVRAJ SINGH BHATI GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS47194 126.5580 FAISHAN KANWAR

339741 SANJAY SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC47195 126.5580 SUMAN DEVI

443354 SURESH BISHNOI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC47196 126.5580 ELACHI

448822 PRABHA SONI DEVKISHAN FEMALE OBC47197 126.5580 KAMLA DEVI

140514 DINESH CHOUDHARY RAYCHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47198 126.5580 SUMITRA DEVI

532365 KAJAL BAI MEENA KUNJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST47199 126.5580 MILLO DEVI

441853 PRAKASH KUMAR KALARAM MALE OBC47200 126.5580 MATHARA DEVI

201852 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMDAYAL MALE OBC47201 126.5580 KASHMEERA

283988 BHARAT KUMAR KAPIL DEV MALE OBC47202 126.5580 HEERA DEVI

268232 ANKIT KUMAR GARG ASHOK KUMAR GARG MALE EWS47203 126.5399 KAMLA GARG

513028 NATWAR LAL MOOL CHAND MALE OBC47204 126.5399 LADI DEVI

457501 RADHA KISHAN JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC47205 126.5399 DROPADI

173287 KHELANTA MEENA RAMDEVA FEMALE ST47206 126.5399 PARVATI DEVI

157970 RAJBALA SANTOLIA PRAKASH CHAND SANTOLIA FEMALE SC47207 126.5399 SURMA DEVI

609455 DHOLARAM GURJAR BHOLARAM GURJAR MALE MBC47208 126.5399 SHAKUNTLA DEVI
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557601 ANITA YADAV HEERA LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC47209 126.5399 SANTOSH DEVI YADAV

351613 JITENDRA KUMAR RAJORIA GULAB CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC47210 126.5399 MANNI DEVI

219721 JAYSHREE BISHNOI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC47211 126.5399 SHANTI DEVI

284753 CHANDERKANT GAJANAND MALE EWS47212 126.5399 RATAN DEVI

343432 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST47213 126.5399 GILASI MEENA

335598 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC47214 126.5399 SUNITA DEVI

505404 MAHAVEER MOTI LAL MALE EWS47215 126.5399 SANTOSH DEVI

627941 ARUN SINGH CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE OBC47216 126.5399 VIMLESH KUMARI

476140 MURLIDHAR SHARMA GANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS47217 126.5399 PRAKASH BAI

334869 ANUPAMA SHARMA HANUMAN SAHYA SHARMA FEMALE GEN47218 126.5399 SEEMA SHARMA

288417 PARAMJEET KAUR VARYAM SINGH FEMALE OBC47219 126.5399 MINDO BAI

354970 POOJA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS47220 126.5399 KRISHNA DEVI

389883 HARI SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHOM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS47221 126.5399 PREM KANWAR

196969 ANKIT SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN47222 126.5399 SUNITA DEVI

230886 NIHARIKA VYAS UMESH KUMAR VYAS FEMALE GEN47223 126.5399 VIJAYLAXMI VYAS

148835 ANIL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN47224 126.5399 PREM KUNWAR

264115 NEETU SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN47225 126.5399 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

294445 SUMAN RANI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC47226 126.5399 ROSHNI DEVI

408182 KHANGAR RAM LUMBA RAM MALE SC47227 126.5399 HARIYA DEVI

512584 HIMANSHU GIRI SHRAWAN GIRI MALE OBC47228 126.5399 INDRA DEVI

324396 MUKESH SAINI LADU RAM SAINI MALE OBC47229 126.5399 MANJU DEVI

479985 BHASKER BAIRWA SHRI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47230 126.5399 GULAB DEVI

482811 HANSRAJ MEENA RAMBILAS MEENA MALE ST47231 126.5399 DHAPU BAI

518243 VIKAS SIRVI PUKH RAJ SIRVI MALE OBC47232 126.5399 KAMLA DEVI

437581 SUNIL LAKSHMAN RAM MALE OBC47233 126.5399 KAMLA DEVI

231173 MAHAVEER KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT MALE OBC47234 126.5399 TULSI DEVI

249495 VARSHA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC47235 126.5399 DHANKORI

630192 PREETI YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC47236 126.5399 NEELAM DEVI

189963 MUKESH KUMAR JETA RAM MALE SC47237 126.5399 PEMI DEVI

437336 MOOLA RAM SUKHA RAM MALE ST47238 126.5399 PEMPO DEVI

237571 VIJAY PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC47239 126.5399 SANJU PRAJAPAT

284912 LALIT KUMAR DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC47240 126.5399 RUKMANI DEVI

432731 HARI KISHAN OM PRAKASH KHURKHURIYA MALE OBC47241 126.5399 SUMITRA DEVI

252852 MONIKA DARJI NARAYAN DUTT FEMALE OBC47242 126.5399 DEVKI

148955 PANKAJ VINOD MALE OBC47243 126.5399 SAROJ DEVI

221967 RADHA SARAN RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC47244 126.5399 PREMA DEVI

219063 DEENDAYAL SUTHAR POONAM CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC47245 126.5399 SANTOSH DEVI

311333 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH MALE OBC47246 126.5399 MANJU DEVI

435855 BABULAL REWAR PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC47247 126.5399 BHANWARI DEVI

220287 DEVENDRA BISHNOI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC47248 126.5399 MEERA DEVI

631459 BHUVNESH GUPTA RAJKUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS47249 126.5399 MADHU DEVI

195727 RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC47250 126.5399 PREMVATI

630214 JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV SHER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC47251 126.5217 SURTA DEVI

453077 MAHENDRA JANI RUPA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47252 126.5217 MODI DEVI

131794 KALPESH KUMAR PUNIYA JAGGURAM PUNIYA MALE OBC47253 126.5217 CHANDA DEVI

279064 KOVID KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE OBC47254 126.5217 VIMLA DEVI

124034 NARSI SAINI RAMNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC47255 126.5217 VIMLA DEVI

352856 MAHENDRA SINGH PABUDAN SINGH MALE EWS47256 126.5217 URMILA DEVI

405731 SOHAN LAL HARI NARAYAN REGAR MALE SC47257 126.5217 KASOTARA DEVI

381170 KUNDAN SAINI GURUDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC47258 126.5217 JHUMA DEVI

381884 RAVI KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE SC47259 126.5217 PREMVATI

146400 RAKESH KUMAR SWAMI JAIRAM SWAMI MALE OBC47260 126.5217 SUSHILA DEVI

166791 OMENDRA RAWAL HANUMAN SAHAYA MALE GEN47261 126.5217 MEERA DEVI

420462 RATAN LAL GURJAR KISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC47262 126.5217 ANCHI DEVI

390599 SAGAR KUMAR MAHAWAR GIRDHARI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC47263 126.5217 MANJU DEVI

436486 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC47264 126.5217 BABU DEVI

285793 RAMNIWAS SAHAB RAM MALE OBC47265 126.5217 VIMLA DEVI

605241 JITENDRA SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE EWS47266 126.5217 UGAM KANWAR

287850 SUNIL KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE OBC47267 126.5217 MAYAPATI

443854 SUMITRA BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC47268 126.5217 ELACHI DEVI
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323377 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS47269 126.5217 UGANTI DEVI

129750 RAJENDRA SINGH REVANT SINGH MALE GEN47270 126.5217 SANJU KANWAR

416821 KULDEEP REGAR RAJU LAL REGAR MALE SC47271 126.5217 SAVITRI BAI

470633 GAJENDAR SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS47272 126.5217 PAPPU KANWAR

299188 NARESH GIRI JEET GAR MALE OBC47273 126.5217 KAMLA DEVI

606106 DUSHYANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT ANIL KUMAR MALE EWS47274 126.5217 MADHUBALA KANWAR

290407 POONAM VERMA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC47275 126.5217 KANTA DEVI

315510 MAHENDRA YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC47276 126.5217 RAMESHWARI DEVI

391387 RINKU SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC47277 126.5217 MOTINEE

406958 GANPAT SINGH JHUNJHAR SINGH MALE EWS47278 126.5217 RASAL KANWAR

572391 BHARAT KUMAR MAKWANA DANA RAM MAKWANA MALE SC47279 126.5217 NEETU

232240 KANHAIYA LAL LILADHAR MALE OBC47280 126.5217 SANTOSH DEVI

121832 LOKESH JANGIR NEMICHAND JANGIR MALE OBC47281 126.5217 RADHA DEVI

402766 PANKAJ KUMAR DUDI MANI RAM MALE OBC47282 126.5217 SAROJ DEVI

414988 ROHIT NAGAR SHRILAL NAGAR MALE OBC47283 126.5217 BHAROSI BAI

613007 URMILA SAINI MAKKHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC47284 126.5217 UGANTA DEVI

420375 ARCHANA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR FEMALE OBC47285 126.5217 NIRMALA DEVI

145863 HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT RAMDHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC47286 126.5217 BODI DEVI

538941 RAJESH MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST47287 126.5217 KELI DEVI

582393 SOMNATH SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA MALE GEN47288 126.5217 SHASHI SHARMA

369641 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY GANPAT LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC47289 126.5217 SUPYAR DEVI

607350 HEMANT SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC47290 126.5217 NIRMALA DEVI

452090 KISHAN LAL GIRADHARILAL MALE EWS47291 126.5217 CHAINI DEVI

442345 VIKAS UMAIDA RAM MALE OBC47292 126.5217 RADHA

369907 MANISH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE SC47293 126.5217 KIRAN DEVI

509949 VIKASH KHOKHAR BALDEV RAM MALE OBC47294 126.5217 PRIYA KHOKHAR

567323 DHAIRYA JOSHI LAXMINARAYAN JOSHI MALE GEN47295 126.5217 YESSHARMISHTHA JOSHI

611364 LEELA RAM GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC47296 126.5217 BIDAMEE DEVI

614146 PRIYA SAINI LALIT KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC47297 126.5217 PUSHPA DEVI

620001 SUNIL MANDA BHURA RAM MALE OBC47298 126.5217 BAU DEVI

382704 BUDDHI PRAKASH KHARWAL DHHANNA LAL KHARWAL MALE OBC47299 126.5217 BAJARANGI DEVI

437072 SHREE RAM JAGDISH MALE OBC47300 126.5217 SHANTI DEVI

214935 ARCHANA DHAKAR JAGDISH CHAND DHAKED FEMALE OBC47301 126.5217 VIJAYANTA DEVI

443018 DEVA RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC47302 126.5217 GERO DEVI

529105 BHARAT SINGH RANAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN47303 126.5036 GULAB KUNWAR

527617 VINOD KUMAR VARDA RAM MALE SC47304 126.5036 CHAMPA DEVI

202312 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SONI JAGMOHAN SONI MALE OBC47305 126.5036 OMVATI DEVI

492821 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI BABU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC47306 126.5036 RADHA BAI

355473 RAJKUMAR NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC47307 126.5036 RAMA DEVI

425333 MANJEET KUMAR MAHENDRA MALE SC47308 126.5036 KAMALA DEVI

354114 VISHAL KUMAR HALDUNIYA SURESH KUMAR HALDUNIYA MALE SC47309 126.5036 SAPNA DEVI

168983 MANJU BALA VERMA DAYACHAND VERMA FEMALE SC47310 126.5036 NARBADA DEVI

428669 RAVI KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC47311 126.5036 MUNNI DEVI

322619 MANISH KUMAR LUNIWAL OMPRAKASH ARYA MALE SC47312 126.5036 PAPITA DEVI

513614 AARTII SHAMBHAWANI SUNDER LAL SHAMBHAWANI FEMALE EWS47313 126.5036 LAXMI DEVI

286869 PRABHU RAM SARAN PARMA RAM SARAN MALE OBC47314 126.5036 AMARTI DEVI

380390 LAXMI NARAYAN SUBHKARAN MALE OBC47315 126.5036 KAMLA DEVI

379169 PRIYANKA AGARWAL GOKUL CHAND AGARWAL FEMALE GEN47316 126.5036 SANTOSH AGARWAL

364938 AJAY KUMAR BHAKHADIWAL JAGGU LAL BHAKHADIWAL MALE SC47317 126.5036 NANCHHI DEVI

192500 ANKIT KUMAR GOYAL LAXMI NARAYAN GOYAL MALE EWS47318 126.5036 GEETA DEVI

516655 YOGENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS47319 126.5036 MEENAKSHI KANWAR

401433 SONU BAIRWA BABULAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC47320 126.5036 MEERA DEVI

223792 SITARAM TARD KANARAM TARD MALE OBC47321 126.5036 CHAMPA DEVI

288775 ASHOK KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC47322 126.5036 SARITA DEVI

179515 MANISH SAHU BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC47323 126.5036 PRIYANKA

148554 MATADEEN KURI PRAKASH KUMAR KURI MALE OBC47324 126.5036 SUMITRA KURI

397467 RYHAN KHAN NASEER AHMED KHAN MALE OBC47325 126.5036 SAMIM BANO

361961 MOHIT KUMAR DUBEY PRAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY MALE EWS47326 126.5036 NIRMALA DEVI

274935 VISHAL PATIDAR CHETAN PATIDAR MALE OBC47327 126.5036 YESVEENA PATIDAR

285376 DEEPAK VERMA KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC47328 126.4855 SANTOSH DEVI
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157274 RAJENDRA KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC47329 126.4855 MAYA DEVI

449689 SURENDRA KUMAR BORA RAM MALE SC47330 126.4855 CHHOTA DEVI

550789 BALDEV RAM HINDU RAM MALE SC47331 126.4855 RADHA DEVI

499756 AVINASH CHOUDHARY AMAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47332 126.4855 MANBHAR DEVI

440240 SUNIL JYANI RAM CHANDRA BISHNOI MALE OBC47333 126.4855 KAMLA DEVI

385484 RAM SINGH BIJARNIYA OM PRAKASH BIJARNIYA MALE OBC47334 126.4855 BIMLA DEVI

200507 CHANDRA MANI VEERI SINGH FEMALE SC47335 126.4855 KAMLA

478922 KRISHAN MURARI SUMAN CHATURBHUJ MALE OBC47336 126.4855 SEETA BAI

307096 NARESH KUMAR HARDYAL MALE OBC47337 126.4855 VIDHYA DEVI

565022 SURESH BAIRWA PRABHU BAIRWA MALE SC47338 126.4855 KANCHAN DEVI

250785 OMPRAKASH PANDIA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS47339 126.4855 KALAWATI DEVI

412437 MANOJ MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST47340 126.4855 SULOCHANA BAI

197405 SANJU JATAV MAHENDRA JATAV FEMALE SC47341 126.4855 SUMITRA JATAV

267172 NIRAJ PARMAR PHOOL SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS47342 126.4855 USHA DEVI

606599 BANSALI JITESH MADANLAL MADAN LAL MALE SC47343 126.4855 GEETA

454419 MAHENDRA SARAN MANAK RAM MALE OBC47344 126.4855 SPNATTHI DEVI

310150 DEV KARAN SINDHI RAJENDER KUMAR MALE EWS47345 126.4855 VIDYA DEVI

590154 NITESH SEVAK RAMESH SEVAK MALE OBC47346 126.4855 YESNIRMALA

245480 AADARSH KHOIWAL BAGESHWAR KHOIWAL MALE SC47347 126.4855 JAMNA DEVI

621508 DURGESH KUMAR MAWLIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC47348 126.4855 KESAR DEVI

134987 ARVIND SAINI NANU RAM SAINI MALE OBC47349 126.4855 SANTOSH DEVI

427974 DIMPLE MANOJ KUMAR DHAKA FEMALE OBC47350 126.4855 ANITA

160264 PINTU KUMAR SAIN VIMALESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC47351 126.4855 CHAMELI DEVI

212483 BAGSURAM REBARI PHULARAM REBARI MALE MBC47352 126.4855 KELAN DEVI

585210 RITURAJ PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR MALE OBC47353 126.4855 YESKALPANA PATIDAR

443378 VIRENDRA VISHNOI BABU LAL MALE OBC47354 126.4855 GEETA DEVI

260422 MANJU BAI GURJAR SARDAR SINGH FEMALE MBC47355 126.4855 BADAM DEVI

311681 ANKITA CHOUDHARY RAMVILAS FEMALE OBC47356 126.4855 ROSHANI

461345 PREM KUMAR NANGA RAM MALE OBC47357 126.4855 PEMPO DEVI

188173 RAMESH KUMAR CHANDA RAM MALE OBC47358 126.4855 BABU DEVI

628918 BAIBHAVI GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA FEMALE GEN47359 126.4855 MAMTA AGRAWAL

243236 HARSH PUROHIT PRADEEP PUROHIT MALE EWS47360 126.4855 YESSAPNA PUROHIT

354500 YOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS47361 126.4855 SANTOSH KANWAR

492654 BRAJESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD JAT MALE OBC47362 126.4855 PREM DEVI

516248 AJAYPAL SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS47363 126.4855 SAGAR KANWAR

625244 MAHENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE SC47364 126.4674 SONDEI

526928 PRAKASH PURI ARJUN PURI MALE OBC47365 126.4674 UGI BAI

216425 GHANSHYAM JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC47366 126.4674 SAYARI DEVI

531565 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GOYAL MAHADEV PRASAD GOYAL MALE EWS47367 126.4674 BHAGAVATI DEVI

287896 RANVEER SINGH DHANNA RAM MALE OBC47368 126.4674 GOMTI DEVI

232343 POOJA RATHORE ISHER SINGH FEMALE GEN47369 126.4674 KIRAN KANWAR

545967 ANITA SAINI RAM CHANDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC47370 126.4674 KAMALI DEVI

501361 LOKESH SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC47371 126.4674 SAWROOPI DEVI

392787 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST47372 126.4674 BEENA DEVI

541343 SUMAN CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC47373 126.4674 PRABHATI DEVI

205525 ROHIT UPMAN MAHESH CHANDER MALE EWS47374 126.4674 MEENA SHARMA

183050 MUKESH MEHTA HARI CHARAN MALE OBC47375 126.4674 KAPOORI BAI

609613 VIJAY KUMAR DHINDHWAL UMRAV DHINDHWAL MALE OBC47376 126.4674 MUNNI DEVI

560444 SAURABH SAHU OM PRAKASH SAHU MALE OBC47377 126.4674 URMILA SAHU

616449 ARUN SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHIMBHU SINGH MALE GEN47378 126.4674 SUNITA KANWAR

543455 PREM SHISHUPAL DHINWA FEMALE OBC47379 126.4674 SUSHILA DEVI

431761 RANVEER SINGH MEGHWAL HARMAN SINGH MALE SC47380 126.4674 SABU DEVI

467767 DILIP CHOUDHARY SUKH RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47381 126.4674 MOHANI DEVI

142423 PARKASH JAGDISH KUMAR MALE SC47382 126.4674 SHARDA RANI

126101 MAHAVEER PRASAD BIJARNIYA BABU LAL BIJARNIYA MALE OBC47383 126.4674 SAJNA DEVI

402549 MONIKA BUGALIYA NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC47384 126.4674 PARMESHWARI DEVI

438560 ASHOK BANSHI LAL MALE OBC47385 126.4674 KAMLA DEVI

394192 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA RAMDHARI MEENA MALE ST47386 126.4674 HARPATI DEVI

613776 KRISHAN KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC47387 126.4674 SAVITA DEVI

466681 KARUN DAS JABAR DAS MALE OBC47388 126.4674 KANKAR DEVI
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386747 MAHENDRA KUMAR BOCHALYA SOHAN LAL BOCHALYA MALE OBC47389 126.4674 RAMESHWARI DEVI

439542 AMAR SINGH PRATHVI SINGH MALE EWS47390 126.4674 KAMLA KANWAR

329357 RAVI SHANKAR MEENA DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST47391 126.4674 KESANTA DEVI MEENA

186807 FULA RAM DEVA RAM MALE MBC47392 126.4674 VALI DEVI

484622 SANDEEP GURJAR RAMKANWAR GURJAR MALE MBC47393 126.4674 SUGNA BAI

212988 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC47394 126.4674 SHIV KUMARI DEVI

180737 SUNIL MEHTA BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE OBC47395 126.4674 JAGNATHI MEHTA

373355 SUSHMA YADAV KAJOR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC47396 126.4674 RAMPYARI DEVI

427827 RICHA SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SUROLIYA FEMALE EWS47397 126.4674 SAROJ DEVI

346708 GIRRAJ SHARMA LALLU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS47398 126.4674 MANGI DEVI

619727 KAILASH JUNAWA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC47399 126.4674 RAMPYARI DEVI

381430 YASH KHANDELWAL KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA MALE GEN47400 126.4674 MANJU GUPTA

353978 KAMLESH JINGONIA SITARAM RAIGAR MALE SC47401 126.4674 PREM DEVI

451545 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY VEERA RAM MALE OBC47402 126.4674 KHEMI DEVI

473661 BHARAT LAL MEENA DAYARAM MEENA MALE ST47403 126.4674 GYARASI DEVI

295893 SANJAY KUMAR SWAMI BIHARI LAL MALE OBC47404 126.4674 MAINA DEVI

436891 PRAVEEN KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC47405 126.4674 PANCHU DEVI

465801 GAJENDRA BARUPAL NEMA RAM MALE SC47406 126.4674 SPRADHA

543952 ANITA KANWAR MAL SINGH FEMALE EWS47407 126.4674 SANTOSH KANWAR

530889 DILKHUSH BAIRWA JAGAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47408 126.4674 PARWATI DEVI

534516 POORAN SINGH MEENA BHOJRAJ MEENA MALE ST47409 126.4674 RAMDAYALI DEVI

185241 POONMA RAM BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC47410 126.4674 SUVATEE DEVI

227780 DIWAN SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS47411 126.4674 BHANWARI KANWAR

221534 ANIL KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE SC47412 126.4674 DURGA DEVI

285130 YUGANK SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC47413 126.4674 SAVITRI

149285 AJAY SINGH MITHARWAL SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC47414 126.4674 MAMTA DEVI

172590 AMAN MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA MALE ST47415 126.4674 RAJWANTI DEVI

517118 JAYPRAKASH JAYPAL KHUMA RAM JAYPAL MALE SC47416 126.4674 MUNIYA JAYPAL

607648 HANUMAN RAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC47417 126.4674 PAPPU DEVI

297281 UMESH KUMAR LEGHA RAMRATAN LEGHA MALE OBC47418 126.4674 SAROJ

541264 VIJAY BHARTI RACHHOYA RAMESH CHAND RACHHOYA FEMALE SC47419 126.4674 SUNITA DEVI

560640 VIJAY KUMAR DEVATWAL BABU LAL MALE SC47420 126.4674 SANTRA DEVI

506852 SUMAN BHANWARIYA KANARAM BHANWARIYA FEMALE OBC47421 126.4674 SUMITRA DEVI

320577 ROBIN SINGH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST47422 126.4674 TOFANI DEVI

456170 SAHIL KHAN SHAMIM KHAN MALE OBC47423 126.4674 SHAHNAJ KANWAR

210290 PAWAN KUMAR SALVI RAM LAL SALVI MALE SC47424 126.4674 NARAYANI DEVI

344306 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA GANPAT RAM SHARMA MALE EWS47425 126.4674 SHEELA DEVI

427815 BINDU KANWAR PARTHVI SINGH FEMALE OBC47426 126.4674 SAMPAT KANWAR

354050 PANKAJ KUMAR JAGA RAMAWATAR JAGA MALE OBC47427 126.4674 NEERAJ DEVI

454254 GHAMA RAM SHESHA RAM MALE SC47428 126.4674 LAXMI DEVI

212423 PRIYANKA CHARAN KISHAN SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC47429 126.4674 PUSHPA KANWAR CHARAN

493680 RAVI KUMAR JOLIYA PRABHU DAYAL RAIGAR MALE SC47430 126.4674 LALITA DEVI

184337 SUNDER LAL MEENA CHAND MAL MALE ST47431 126.4674 DHAPU BAI

138597 MANJEET SINGH PALSANIA POORAN MAL PALSANIA MALE OBC47432 126.4674 SUMITRA PALSANIA

228491 YUNISH TELI LAL MOHAMAD MALE OBC47433 126.4674 HALIMA BANO

446009 DIMPLE DADHICH JUGAL KISHORE SHARMA FEMALE EWS47434 126.4674 SHOBHA DEVI

576614 PRIYANKA RATHORE RATAN SINGH FEMALE EWS47435 126.4493 RASAL KUNWAR

312051 VIJAY PAL RAM KUMAR MALE OBC47436 126.4493 DHANNI DEVI

402695 MANVENDRA SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC47437 126.4493 PRAKASH DEVI

240936 KUNJBIHARI MALAV RAM LAL MALAV MALE OBC47438 126.4493 KAILASH BAI

150739 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC47439 126.4493 MEVA DEVI

350640 JUBER KHAN MOHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN MALE EWS47440 126.4493 SHAMIM BANO

371644 MOHIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC47441 126.4493 MANA DEVI

449684 GANPAT RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC47442 126.4493 SUKHI DEVI

228147 RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT HANUMANA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC47443 126.4493 LILA DEVI

374798 SURENDRA KUMAR GURJAR SHIV NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC47444 126.4493 KAMALA DEVI

252525 SURESH KUMAR DEDA RAM MALE OBC47445 126.4493 MANOHARI DEVI

620483 SHANKAR LAL YADAV ISHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC47446 126.4493 BHANWARI DEVI

614242 NAVIN KUMAR NARNOLIA OM PRAKASH NARNOLIA MALE SC47447 126.4493 BARPHY DEVI

332019 SURENDAR KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST47448 126.4493 LOTAN BAI
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150659 PRAHLAD CHAWALA GOPI CHAND CHAWALA MALE SC47449 126.4493 CHOTHI DEVI

273751 PANKHIL KALAL ISHWAR LAL KALAL MALE OBC47450 126.4493 YESUMA DEVI KALAL

622712 HEMA RAM PARAMA RAM MALE OBC47451 126.4493 SARJU DEVI

192361 ROOPCHAND YADRAM MALE OBC47452 126.4493 MAYA DEVI

416333 NIRMALA LOVVANSHI RAMCHARAN FEMALE OBC47453 126.4493 PREM BAI

227302 ASHOK BISHNOI LABHURAM BISHNOI MALE OBC47454 126.4493 GEETA BISHNOI

232669 SEETA RAM MOOND RAM RAKH MOOND MALE OBC47455 126.4493 ASHA DEVI

467978 SHYAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT KAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS47456 126.4493 KHAMMA DEVI

376424 AKSHAY BIWAL MAHESH BIWAL MALE SC47457 126.4493 MANBHAR DEVI

518347 BHEEMA RAM JOITA RAM MALE SC47458 126.4493 MASRI DEVI

199841 CHANDRAPAL SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE EWS47459 126.4493 GOLO DEVI

182444 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA RAMBAL MEENA MALE ST47460 126.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

233721 SURENDRA CHOYAL PREM KUMAR CHOYAL MALE OBC47461 126.4493 BAU DEVI

430578 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC47462 126.4493 NAKTU DEVI

505180 RAVINDRA LAMROR KISTUR RAM MALE OBC47463 126.4493 SANTOSH

230550 DINESH BHADU BANWARI LAL MALE OBC47464 126.4493 GEETA

230992 SUNDER BISHNOI SHIVRATAN BISHNOI MALE OBC47465 126.4493 LAXMI DEVI

192525 VISHAL KUMAR GOYAL VINOD KUMAR GOYAL MALE GEN47466 126.4493 HEMLATA

514021 DIVYA DAVE BHARAT DAVE FEMALE EWS47467 126.4493 VAIJANTI

223709 TUSHAR DARJI RAJKUMAR DARJI MALE OBC47468 126.4493 TIJA DEVI

281925 GOPAL MEGHWAL HEMRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC47469 126.4493 KAMLA DEVI

427692 RAHUL ROHITASWA KUMAR MALE OBC47470 126.4493 SUJATA

531873 VIMAL SINGH GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC47471 126.4493 KAPURI DEVI

224330 BALRAM JANGID ASHOK KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC47472 126.4493 KUSUM JANGID

156073 RAHUL MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST47473 126.4493 ANGOORI DEVI

622694 RAMESH KUMAR DUDI HANUMAN RAM JAT MALE OBC47474 126.4493 PREM DEVI

353839 RAM PRAKASH BIJARNIYA GOPAL LAL MALE OBC47475 126.4493 PHOOLI DEVI

619955 JHUMARMAL GODARA BHANWARLAL MALE OBC47476 126.4493 SARJU DEVI

554804 SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN PARAS CHAND JAIN MALE EWS47477 126.4493 RINKU DEVI

435001 ANIL KUMAR BABU RAM MALE OBC47478 126.4493 GUDDEE

480103 PREM SINGH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47479 126.4493 PRAKASHI DEVI

137960 RANJANA RAWAT KISHAN LAL RAWAT FEMALE GEN47480 126.4312 VIJIYA

152760 GAURAV MUDGAL ASHOK MUDGAL MALE EWS47481 126.4312 SHEELA MUDGAL

494855 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL CHOUTHMAL MEGHWAL MALE SC47482 126.4312 MANJU BAI

127638 NOOPUR PATHAK OM PRAKASH PATHAK FEMALE EWS47483 126.4312 NEETA PATHAK

420354 AMIT KUMAR SHRI RAM MALE OBC47484 126.4312 SANTOSH DEVI

209005 SHIV VYAS KAILASH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN47485 126.4312 BALI DEVI

359985 VIPASHA DUDHWAL SITA RAM DUDHWAL FEMALE OBC47486 126.4312 KANWARI DEVI

139404 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC47487 126.4312 REVATI DEVI

334295 KAPTAN SINGH BENIWAL BHAGWAN SINGH BENIWAL MALE OBC47488 126.4312 KANTA DEVI

593939 ARPIT PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR MALE GEN47489 126.4312 YESKOUSHALYA DEVI

410002 PURAN KUMAR VAGA RAM MALE OBC47490 126.4312 CHHAYA DEVI

507724 MODA RAM JAKHAR PHUSHA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC47491 126.4312 NOGI DEVI

425669 SANGEETA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC47492 126.4312 SANTOSH DEVI

463615 MOHAN CHOUDHARY HUKMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47493 126.4312 HATHU DEVI

607774 LALIT KUMAR BANJARA BHAGWATI LAL BANJARA MALE SC47494 126.4312 SHARDA DEVI

532870 RINKU LAL BAIRWA CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47495 126.4312 KISHAN BAI

254409 MANISH KUMAR MEHRIA MOHANLAL MEHRIA MALE SC47496 126.4312 MAYA DEVI

600472 KULDEEP KHATIK JAMNA LAL KHATIK MALE SC47497 126.4312 YESNIRMALA KHATIK

253376 KAMALESH HANUMAN PRASAD MALE SC47498 126.4312 MAINA DEVI

556009 MANISH BAIRWA RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC47499 126.4312 LADA DEVI

409011 MOHAMMAD SALEEM MATHAR KHAN MALE OBC47500 126.4312 SOYANI

540483 ANISHA KUMARI MEENA KHETA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST47501 126.4312 URMILA DEVI

488291 ANIL MEHRA BAL KRISHNA MEHRA MALE SC47502 126.4312 PREM BAI

158100 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA POORAN MAL MEENA MALE ST47503 126.4312 PHOOLBAI MEENA

189456 SUKHI KUMARI HARI KRISHAN FEMALE OBC47504 126.4312 JHEENI DEVI

307568 ANIL KUMAR DALIP SINGH MALE MBC47505 126.4312 KAMLA DEVI

291002 ANIL BENIWAL RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC47506 126.4312 SAVITRI DEVI

228355 SUKHDEV NAI MOTARAM NAI MALE OBC47507 126.4312 SUSHILA DEVI

498701 PRAMIT RAMHET MALE ST47508 126.4312 RAM RATAN
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206180 MUNESH KUMARI VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC47509 126.4312 URMILA

158766 JATAN MEENA DHANPAL MEENA MALE ST47510 126.4312 KAMLI DEVI MEENA

344444 KUNAL SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE GEN47511 126.4312 MANJU SHARMA

306602 ROHIT GARG KRISHAN LAL GARG MALE EWS47512 126.4130 SUNITA RANI

144270 SUNIL KUMAR KALA MOHAN LAL KALA MALE SC47513 126.4130 KAMALA DEVI

244927 ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA MALE EWS47514 126.4130 MANJULA SHRIVASTAVA

283019 SUNIL KUMAR JAI LAL MALE OBC47515 126.4130 GOMATI DEVI

225596 SAHAB RAM GODARA BHURA RAM MALE OBC47516 126.4130 RAMETI DEVI

150529 JAI PRAKASH JAKHAD KISHAN LAL JAKHAD MALE OBC47517 126.4130 RAMESHWARI DEVI

384053 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA VED PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC47518 126.4130 SUNITA DEVI

348694 RAJENDRA PRASAD BAIRWA HARI PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC47519 126.4130 KAILASHI BAIRWA

571598 LOKENDRA SINGH PANWAR DOLAT SINGH MALE GEN47520 126.4130 YESGOVIND KUNWER

628042 RAMLAKHAN JHAMMAN SINGH MALE OBC47521 126.4130 SAMPATI

590075 NARHARI SAGAWADIYA MAHIPAL SAGAWADIYA MALE SC47522 126.4130 YESGEETA BEN

623869 Laxmi Kumari HARBHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC47523 126.4130 RAMVATI DEVI

341776 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST47524 126.4130 LAD BAI MEENA

130697 HEMANT KUMAR MOHAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC47525 126.4130 KAJOD DEVI DHAKAR

298645 SONU KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR CHHIMPA MALE OBC47526 126.4130 RUKMA DEVI

473653 LAXMI MEENA LTLOHDE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST47527 126.4130 GULABATTI MEENA

512547 NISHA TIWARI NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI FEMALE GEN47528 126.4130 SAVITRI DEVI

121201 RAVINDRA SINGH BENIWAL BABULAL BENIWAL MALE OBC47529 126.4130 KAMLA DEVI

388296 DAYA RAM GHURAIYA LALLU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC47530 126.4130 PREM DEVI GURJAR

624083 DILEEP KUMAR GURJAR BADAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC47531 126.4130 LALITA DEVI

295177 JAIPRAKASH RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC47532 126.4130 MAINA DEVI

478121 HARSHUL TIWARI UMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS47533 126.4130 GEETA GAUTAM

229690 ANKITA PRASAD SUNIL PRASAD FEMALE EWS47534 126.4130  DIVKALYANI PRASAD

468504 KANWAR SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE GEN47535 126.4130 KAMLA DEVI

540406 REENA YADAV SIMBHU YADAV FEMALE OBC47536 126.4130 KAUSHLYA DEVI

265802 RAJNI MANGAL BANWARI MANGAL FEMALE EWS47537 126.4130 MANJU DEVI

285841 SHANKAR LAL RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC47538 126.4130 NIRMALA DEVI

191980 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN47539 126.4130 MADHU SHARMA

522410 RUCHIKA BAIRAGI MOHANDAS BAIRAGI FEMALE OBC47540 126.4130 YESSUGNA BAIRAGI

200732 JYOTI RANI ISHWARI PRASAD FEMALE SC47541 126.4130 RADHA DEVI

569664 MUKESH KUMAR DODIYAR MOHAN LAL MALE ST47542 126.4130 YESLAXMI DEVI

121482 REENA CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC47543 126.4130 MONIKA CHOUDHARY

240195 JAY SINGH CHOUDHARY RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC47544 126.4130 DWARIKA BAI

493288 MITHUN DHAKAR PRAHALAD DHAKAR MALE OBC47545 126.4130 PREM BAI

587341 KHUSHVANT PATIDAR KALYAN MAL PATIDAR MALE OBC47546 126.4130 YESMEERA DEVI PATIDAR

314568 RITU SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS47547 126.4130 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

158696 RACHANA NAGAR RAMKISHOR NAGAR FEMALE SC47548 126.4130 GUL BAI

540535 POOJA YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC47549 126.4130 MURLI DEVI

616756 KHUSHIPAL TONGARIYA KAILASH TONGARIYA MALE SC47550 126.4130 RAMPYARI DEVI

616910 KRISHMA SWAMI BHANWAR LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC47551 126.4130 SHARDA DEVI

251685 RANDEEP SINGH TANWAR SAMADAR SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS47552 126.4130 SUMAN KANWAR

532019 PINKESH KUMAR  MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST47553 126.4130 RUMALI DEVI

250883 KAVITA SUTHAR KISHAN LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC47554 126.4130 BIMALA DEVI

165915 KAVISH JAIN GANGA LAHARI JAIN MALE EWS47555 126.4130 HEERAVATI

224720 SHANKAR KANA RAM MALE SC47556 126.4130 SONI DEVI

420694 ANJU KUMARI NEMICHAND FEMALE OBC47557 126.4130 SUBHITA DEVI

158891 MONIKA ATAR SINGH FEMALE OBC47558 126.4130 MANJU DEVI

482152 RAGHUVEER SINGH BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47559 126.4130 MANBHAR DEVI BAIRWA

464356 MAHENDRA SIYAK BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC47560 126.4130 SOHANI DEVI

395541 SHIVRAM MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST47561 126.4130 GUDDI DEVI

528638 NIRMAL SINGH SULTAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC47562 126.4130 CHANDRA KANWAR

561230 HEMRAJ GURJAR JAGDEESH GURJAR MALE MBC47563 126.4130 MEERA DEVI

618169 SAROJ KUMARI RAMU RAM FEMALE OBC47564 126.4130 KAMLA DEVI

562683 RENU SAINI PRAHALAD SAINI FEMALE OBC47565 126.4130 SANTRA DEVI

281402 MUKESH KUMAR SHYOLAL MALE OBC47566 126.4130 SUMITRA

447520 BHARAT JAJRA AMRA RAM MALE OBC47567 126.4130 TEEJA DEVI

375446 SHUBHAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT KALU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE OBC47568 126.4130 GUDDI KANWAR
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597880 LOKESH PATIDAR RANCHHOD PATIDAR MALE OBC47569 126.4130 YESDURGA PATIDAR

332476 MANISH KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC47570 126.4130 TEEJA DEVI

173451 ROHIT MEENA NANDKISHOR MEENA MALE ST47571 126.4130 BIMALA DEVI

208055 NARAYAN LAL JAT HEERA LAL JAT MALE OBC47572 126.4130 KALI DEVI JAT

533049 PINKY KHARELIYA RAJARAM KHARELIYA FEMALE MBC47573 126.4130 URMILA DEVI

233640 RAVI POONIYA JEEVRAJ MALE OBC47574 126.4130 SAROJ

309390 TANUJA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC47575 126.4130 MANISHA DEVI

127679 RAHUL HARI SINGH MALE OBC47576 126.4130 SANTOSH DEVI

385993 DILWAR GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC47577 126.4130 URMILA DEVI

202501 SIYA RAM ROOP SINGH MALE OBC47578 126.3949 FOOL BATI

164833 JITTIN KAPOOR NARENDRA KAPOOR MALE EWS47579 126.3949 KANTA KAPOOR

284327 VIJAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC47580 126.3949 INDRA WATI

314836 ANKITA PAREEK RAJENDRA KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE GEN47581 126.3949  DIVMAYA DEVI

350681 RAVINDRA KUMAR MITTAL JAGDEESH KUMAR MITTAL MALE EWS47582 126.3949 SNEHLATA MITTAL

426136 VIJENDRA KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC47583 126.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

140662 NATHMAL JANGID NANURAM JANGID MALE OBC47584 126.3949 BHANWARI DEVI

606919 PINKY SINGH JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE GEN47585 126.3949 MITHLESH KANWAR

628708 LAV KUMAR DIGAMBER SINGH MALE OBC47586 126.3949 EXMRADHA DEVI

485628 SAMEER CHATURVEDI SATISH CHATURVEDI MALE GEN47587 126.3949 MANJU CHATURVEDI

300222 PRADEEP KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC47588 126.3949 BHAGVANTI DEVI

131622 VARSHA JAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN FEMALE GEN47589 126.3949 PUSHP LATA JAIN

480208 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR BANSHI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC47590 126.3949 NIVASI DEVI

320515 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA AMBA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47591 126.3949 PREM  DEVI

586993 Prem Singh Sisodiya Takht Singh Ji MALE EWS47592 126.3949 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

360928 KESHAR SINGH KEDAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC47593 126.3949 NATHEE DEVI

334570 MOHAN LAL JAT PHOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC47594 126.3949 MANGLI DEVI

402565 SAITAN SINGH GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47595 126.3949 MEERA DEVI

138660 RAMCHANDRA REGAR UGMA REGAR MALE SC47596 126.3949 MANBHAR

150683 RAJESH BHADANA VIRENDRA BHADANA MALE MBC47597 126.3949 CHANTA DEVI

464630 VISHNA RAM SAINI DHANNA RAM MALE OBC47598 126.3949 PUSHPA DEVI

452465 NIMB SINGH PADAM SINGH BHATI MALE EWS47599 126.3949 ESRAJ KANWAR

306935 MANOJ KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC47600 126.3949 ROSHANI

167603 OMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA DAULAT RAM SHARMA MALE EWS47601 126.3949 MITHALESH DEVI

412749 DEEPAK DANGI VISHNU PRASAD DANGI MALE OBC47602 126.3949 DHAPU BAI

350558 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA JAGADISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST47603 126.3949 GYARSI DEVI MEENA

311552 SUDHIR GODARA RAM SWAROOP GODARA MALE OBC47604 126.3949 SAROJ

353474 BABALU GURJAR RAMCHARAN GURJAR MALE MBC47605 126.3949 NABBO DEVI

564416 GANESH LAL SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC47606 126.3949 GYARSI DEVI SAINI

136527 MANISH TETARWAL BANWARI LAL TETARWAL MALE OBC47607 126.3949 VIDYA DEVI

591299 YASH SONI HEMANT SONI MALE OBC47608 126.3949 LEELA SONI

355718 RISHIKESH MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST47609 126.3949 RAM KALAN DEVI

246486 PUSHKAR GURJAR HAJARI LAL MALE MBC47610 126.3949 RAMI DEVI

386541 DINESH KUMAR YOGI RAM KHILADI YOGI MALE OBC47611 126.3949 RAMA DEVI

143648 DEVI LAL GET PEMA RAM GET MALE OBC47612 126.3949 PRABHATI DEVI

262391 VIKAS MISHRA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS47613 126.3949 SHIMLA DEVI

145740 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA GANESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS47614 126.3949 MANJU DEVI

434737 SETU SINGH GEHLOT REWAT SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC47615 126.3949 JENI DEVI

139790 SOHAN KUMAR GURJAR GULLA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC47616 126.3949 AANCHI DEVI

466248 GUDDI TADA PANCHARAM TADA FEMALE OBC47617 126.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

193688 JAGDISH PRASAD JATAV FAGUNI RAM MALE SC47618 126.3949 RADHA

455483 KHARTA RAM CHOUDHARY PEERA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47619 126.3949 HEERON DEVI

378276 RITIK VERMA GHANSHYAM BAROLIYA MALE SC47620 126.3949 DHANNI DEVI

561173 VIKASH KUMAR DHAKAR RAM KISHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC47621 126.3949 DHAPU DHAKAR

607833 MAHENDRA SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC47622 126.3949 GHISI DEVI

526066 MANOHAR LAL GHANSHYAM MALE SC47623 126.3949 CHAMPA DEVI

554982 PADAM KUMAR BAIRWA LAXMI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC47624 126.3949 SEETA DEVI

204932 GHAN SHYAM SINGH DHAKAD VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC47625 126.3949 MITHLESH

249574 KAUSHALYA KUMARI HARISH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC47626 126.3949 GEETA DEVI

478769 YOGESH SAINI LEKHRAJ SAINI MALE OBC47627 126.3949 MANJU SAINI

383284 GAURAV SHUKLA VISHMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS47628 126.3949 SATYAWATI SHARMA
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240295 NIKHIL MALAV RADHA VALLABH MALAV MALE OBC47629 126.3949 SITA MALAV

308264 VIKRAM SINGH DIWAN SINGH MALE OBC47630 126.3949 SUSHILA DEVI

552106 VINOD RAJ MARU FULA RAM MALE SC47631 126.3949 ALKA DEVI

463900 SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT DEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS47632 126.3949 SUBA DEVI

433457 JAIPAL TANDI KAILASH RAM MALE OBC47633 126.3949 CHHOTI DEVI

360124 AMAN YADAV RAJESH YADAV MALE OBC47634 126.3949 MEERA DEVI

581254 VIJAY RAJ MEENA PAKA RAM MALE ST47635 126.3949 LEELA DEVI

128066 ANIL SAINI BAHADUR MAL SAINI MALE OBC47636 126.3949 UGANTA DEVI

193120 Gulshan Meena Pooran Singh MALE ST47637 126.3949 SUMAN

572032 RAMESH MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST47638 126.3949 YESBHAGLI MEENA

586752 BHURI PATEL BHEEMA PATEL FEMALE OBC47639 126.3949 YESLALI BAI

315620 SUNIL KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE MBC47640 126.3949 SUMAN DEVI

344467 SONU SHARMA DEVI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS47641 126.3949 GEETA DEVI

340394 SUNIL KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC47642 126.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

556510 NEETU TANWAR KAMLESH TANWAR FEMALE SC47643 126.3949 GEETA DEVI TANWAR

359057 ANKIT KUMAR MAITHIL RAM KUMAR MALE OBC47644 126.3949 RAJ KUMARI DEVI

210597 SUNITA JAT SHIVRAJ JAT FEMALE OBC47645 126.3949 KANCHAN DEVI

422318 DIPANSHI SURESH KUMAR NEHRA FEMALE OBC47646 126.3949 ANJANA NEHRA

556643 GANESH GURJAR DURGALAL GURJAR MALE MBC47647 126.3949 NATHI GURJAR

418371 HARI OM SURESH CHAND MALE MBC47648 126.3949 MANGI BAI

251790 ANKITA SOMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC47649 126.3949 VINOD

214703 OMPRAKASH GURJAR PRABHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47650 126.3949 NARAYANI DEVI

321036 RAVINA MAAN MOHAN LAL MAAN FEMALE OBC47651 126.3949 BIMALA DEVI

544197 SONU YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV FEMALE OBC47652 126.3949 MAYA DEVI

408439 MOHIT UJJWAL DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC47653 126.3949 MADAN KANWAR

215274 SANDEEP LAXKAR NAVAL KISHOR LAXKAR MALE OBC47654 126.3949 KRISHNA DEVI

383391 SURESH CHOUDHARY VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47655 126.3949 MANBHAR DEVI

283232 BEYANT SINGH MALKEET SINGH MALE OBC47656 126.3949 AMARJEET KOUR

229517 TEJPAL HARMANA RAM MALE OBC47657 126.3949 MURTI DEVI

475682 KULDEEP RATHORE DINESH RATHORE MALE OBC47658 126.3949 BRIJESH RATHORE

444403 MANISH CHOUDHARY NAINA RAM MALE OBC47659 126.3949 MEERA DEVI

214389 SANDEEP KUMAR VYAS SHRI GOPAL VYAS MALE EWS47660 126.3768 SITA DEVI

317083 MOHAN LAL SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS47661 126.3768 SUNI DEVI SHARMA

166956 HANUMAN SINGH RAJAWAT BHAGAWAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS47662 126.3768 KELA KANWAR

369127 RAJNI SAIN MAKKHAN LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC47663 126.3768 SUPYAR DEVI SAIN

395430 SURESH KUMAR YADAV RUR MAL YADAV MALE OBC47664 126.3768 MANGALI DEVI

390508 RINKI SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS47665 126.3768 ANOKHI DEVI SHARMA

320945 ASHOK KUMAR SURAJ MAL MALE OBC47666 126.3768 RATANI DEVI

312965 VIPUL BHARDWAJ GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS47667 126.3768 SAVITRI SHARMA

429243 ANIL YADAV DEEPARAM YADAV MALE OBC47668 126.3768 SAVITRI  YADAV

539051 SIYARAM MEENA MOJIRAM MEENA MALE ST47669 126.3768 LDCPBHOTEE DEVI

310617 SHYONATH MEGHAWAL RATI RAM MEGHAWAL MALE SC47670 126.3768 SAROJ

351322 DURGA SINGH PRITHVI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS47671 126.3768 SUNITA TANWAR

302355 BIRMA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC47672 126.3768 DROPATI DEVI

462013 VIRENDRA SINGH DEVRA SHAMBHU SINGH DEVRA MALE EWS47673 126.3768 KAILASH KANWAR

364746 JITENDRA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS47674 126.3768 BADAM DEVI

624128 NETRA PAL GAUR RAM CHARAN GAUR MALE EWS47675 126.3768 RESHAM DEVI

429445 MANJU KUMARI INDRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC47676 126.3768 BHARPAI DEVI

453804 HANUMAN SINGH HEM SINGH MALE EWS47677 126.3768 GEKHOO KANWAR

627959 VISHAMBER DAYALI RAM MALE SC47678 126.3768 PREM VATI

384416 RAVIKANT CHOUDHARY BANSHIDHAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47679 126.3768 SAJANA DEVI

158053 SHUBHAM SETHI MATADEEN SETHI MALE EWS47680 126.3768 SANGEETA SETHI

606428 KAILASH CHAND DHARMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47681 126.3768 RAMA DEVI

154460 RADHESHYAM SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC47682 126.3768 DHAMOLI DEVI

504778 NISHA TIWARI DAMODAR FEMALE GEN47683 126.3768 LAKSHMI DEVI

468497 VINITA BHATI JAI SINGH BHATI FEMALE OBC47684 126.3768 LAXMI BHATI

172366 RAKESH CHOUDHARY SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47685 126.3768 SHEELA DEVI

283230 JAGDISH PRASAD MAHLA BALARAM MAHLA MALE OBC47686 126.3768 TIJU DEVI

190953 UMA BADAN SINGH FEMALE SC47687 126.3768 SANTOSH

503425 SANJAY KUMAR GHASI RAM MALE OBC47688 126.3768 SANTOSH DEVI
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232558 GOPAL CHARAN MOHAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC47689 126.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

465884 GOVIND KISHNA RAM MALE OBC47690 126.3768 KHETU DEVI

288052 PUNAM SINGH PHATEH SINGH MALE EWS47691 126.3768 KANTA KANWAR

323402 RAHUL MEGHWANSHI RAM AWATAR MEGHWANSHI MALE SC47692 126.3768 KAILASHI DEVI

200278 ANKIT SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS47693 126.3768 VIMLESH SHARMA

329014 VINOD JAT AMAR CHAND JAT MALE OBC47694 126.3768 MEERA DEVI

304265 KISHON KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE SC47695 126.3768 KRISHANA DEVI

288335 SURENDRA KUMAR RAY SINGH MALE OBC47696 126.3768 KALAWATI DEVI

210928 SHUBHANGI SHARMA KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS47697 126.3768 SUMAN SHARMA

405934 BHOOR CHAND ANOPA RAM MALE OBC47698 126.3768 MOHANI DEVI

453458 ARJUN RAM CHOUDHARY PUNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC47699 126.3768 KAMLA CHOUDHARY

468738 PAVAN KUMAWAT NEMI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC47700 126.3768 SHARDA DEVI

385634 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA MALE EWS47701 126.3768 SAVITRI DEVI

283424 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC47702 126.3768 SANGEETA

444212 PAPU RAM BHINJA RAM MALE OBC47703 126.3768 SAYARI DEVI

126861 POOJA RAWAT MADAN SINGH FEMALE OBC47704 126.3768 JADAV DEVI

344949 RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA GYARASI LAL MEENA MALE ST47705 126.3768 KAJODI DEVI

239388 REENA VERMA DURGASHANKER FEMALE SC47706 126.3768 CHANDRA KALA BAI

508801 JEEVAN RAM KALU RAM SOU MALE OBC47707 126.3768 PARMA

289580 DEEPI SHARMA OMPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS47708 126.3768 SANTOSH SHARMA

451402 SHYAM SUNDAR BHADU MOHAN RAM MALE OBC47709 126.3768 ELCHI DEVI

171421 RAVI KANT MEENA RAGHUVIR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST47710 126.3768 MAMATA DEVI

128154 SEWA RAM DHAKA KHINYA RAM MALE OBC47711 126.3768 SOHANI DEVI

331715 RAVI KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC47712 126.3768 LAXMI DEVI

292720 AMIT KUMAR SHRI CHAND SINGH MALE OBC47713 126.3768 VIMLA

347663 VIJAY LAXMI BENIWAL PREMCHAND BENIWAL FEMALE SC47714 126.3768 DHARMA DEVI

574434 KIRTESH DARJI JAGDISH DARJI MALE OBC47715 126.3768 YESSITA DEVI

163371 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA CHAUTH MAL BAIRWA MALE SC47716 126.3768 DAYAWATI DEVI BAIRWA

471615 Dheeraj Gunawat Lakhan Singh Meena MALE ST47717 126.3768 MAYA DEVI

492556 FARAZ AHMAD SHAKIR AHMAD MALE EWS47718 126.3768 RESHMA KHANAM

368365 PRIYA KUMARI RAIGAR SHANKAR LAL RAIGAR FEMALE SC47719 126.3768 ANOKHI

461810 VISHNU KHANDELWAL RAMNARAYAN KHANDELWAL MALE EWS47720 126.3768 ANITA DEVI

451458 GAURAV SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD MALE EWS47721 126.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

412953 ANKUSH KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC47722 126.3768 SANTOSH BAI

284007 SANDEEP BRIJ MOHAN MALE OBC47723 126.3768 NIRMLA DEVI

611077 VIJAY BHARGAR BHAJAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47724 126.3768 SHILA DEVI

251321 MAHENDRA SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC47725 126.3768 CHAWLI DEVI

364135 GOURAV KUMAWAT RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC47726 126.3768 SAVITRI DEVI

444257 UMAR FARUKH MOHAMMAD KHAN MALE OBC47727 126.3768 BISMILLA

387131 URMILA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC47728 126.3768 SOHINI DEVI

153984 SACHIN HARI RAM MALE SC47729 126.3768 GEETA DEVI

487192 OMPRAKASH TANWAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC47730 126.3768 KAMLI BAI

438614 MAHIPAL SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC47731 126.3768 NENU DEVI

509609 PUNA RAM KISANA RAM MALE OBC47732 126.3768 DHAPU DEVI

186437 GUSAI RAM BAGATA RAM MALE OBC47733 126.3768 KANU DEVI

256983 YOGESH GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS47734 126.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

247741 NEELOFAR MEWATI IQBAL HUSSAIN MEWATI FEMALE OBC47735 126.3587 ASHIA BEGUM

458792 DAMODAR SHARMA RAJA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS47736 126.3587 SANTOSH DEVI

599255 SANJAY BANSAL SHAMBHU LAL BANSAL MALE SC47737 126.3587 MUNNI DEVI

564436 SURAJ MAL BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47738 126.3587 PANA DEVI

626768 MANJIL KANT SUGHAD SINGH MALE SC47739 126.3587 SURAJMUKHI

218805 MADHU BAGHEL RAMBABU BAGHEL FEMALE EWS47740 126.3587 INDRAVATI BAGHEL

375840 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL DHAKA MALE OBC47741 126.3587 PREMESHWARI DEVI

279554 VINOD KUMAR JAKHAR RAJENDER JAKHAR MALE OBC47742 126.3587 JANKI DEVI

208659 POOJA MALI ROOP LAL MALI FEMALE OBC47743 126.3587 LAAD DEVI MALI

198199 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS47744 126.3587 LAXMI SHARMA

384453 TRASHNA AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS47745 126.3587 PARVATI AGRAWAL

409974 MUKESH KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC47746 126.3587 KHINVANI DEVI

414164 RAKESH KUMAR MEGHWAL JAGDISH CHAND MALE SC47747 126.3587 SUMITRA MEGHWAL

530933 RAVI BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47748 126.3587 SUSHILA DEVI
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399287 SANDEEP KUMAR INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC47749 126.3587 PRAKASH DEVI

511934 SANGEETA MAHIYA TULASI RAM FEMALE OBC47750 126.3587 SEETA DEVI

186410 SUMAN SONI ASHOK KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC47751 126.3587 GEETA SONI

204682 HARIOM SINGH LACHCHHO RAM MALE MBC47752 126.3587 OMBATI

231019 SHER ALAM MOHAMMAD SAFI MALE OBC47753 126.3587 HUSAN BANO

397694 SHIMLA MEENA SHARWAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST47754 126.3587 JAMOTI DEVI

308722 PANKAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL MALE OBC47755 126.3587 SANTOSH

457326 BHARAT RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC47756 126.3587 MEERA

220276 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMDEV RAO MALE OBC47757 126.3587 DHAPU DEVI

530408 AKASH SINGH RAJPUT DHARM SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS47758 126.3587 KAVERI DEVI

220433 AARTI RAJPUT TEJU SINGH FEMALE EWS47759 126.3587 KIRAN KANWAR

289435 SAURAV SAGATANI RAJESH KUMAR SAGATANI MALE EWS47760 126.3587 SUNITA DEVI

388057 OMESH KUMAR BISHNOI SHAILENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC47761 126.3587 RAJBALA BISHNOI

521606 NILESH LABANA JAGDISH LABANA MALE MBC47762 126.3587 YESMADHU LABANA

426109 NARENDRA RANVEER MALE SC47763 126.3587 SANTOSH DEVI

477957 MAYANK KHANDELWAL NARENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL MALE EWS47764 126.3587 SEEMA DEVI

186504 SUSHILA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC47765 126.3587 RAMPYARI

157793 ROHIT SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS47766 126.3587 USHA SHARMA

401849 AMAN BADIWAL DEVISHAY SHARMA MALE EWS47767 126.3587 RADHA DEVI

499880 SUDARSHAN MEENA TULSIRAM MEENA MALE ST47768 126.3587 LALITA BAI

618219 VISHAKHA PAREEK BHAIRU PAREEK FEMALE EWS47769 126.3587 PUSHPA DEVI

292783 AJAY KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC47770 126.3587 SHARMILA DEVI

471215 KIRTI SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC47771 126.3587 VIMLA DEVI

252511 SANDEEP SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE EWS47772 126.3587 ARUNA KANWAR

340218 ASHA DEVI MEENA DHARAMENDRA MEENA FEMALE ST47773 126.3587 SITA DEVI

424143 KAPIL CHANDRA PAL MALE OBC47774 126.3587 SULOCHANA DEVI

208416 ANJALI SHEKHAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS47775 126.3587 SUMAN KANWAR SHEKHAWAT

565948 DEVESH KUMAR GOUTTAM INENDRA KUMAR GOUTTAM MALE EWS47776 126.3587 RAMA GOUTTAM

245663 ABHISHEK TAILOR ARJUN TAILOR MALE OBC47777 126.3587 ANGUR BALA

578824 PRITAM KALAL ASHOK KALAL MALE OBC47778 126.3587 YESDAKSHA KALAL

508220 BANWARI LAL KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC47779 126.3587 SURGYAN DEVI

162772 MONIKA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST47780 126.3587 SAROJ DEVI

230156 JITU DAN VED DAN MALE OBC47781 126.3587 SHAYAR DEVI

199029 LAKHAN SINGH RAMAN LAL MALE OBC47782 126.3406 MUKTI DEVI

568015 BANSHI LAL LOHAR HEERA LAL LOHAR MALE OBC47783 126.3406 YESLALITA LOHAR

353527 AKASH MADAN LAL MALE SC47784 126.3406 SUGNA DEVI

630645 SHASHI YADAV BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC47785 126.3406 KAUSHALIYA DEVI

292276 MANJU DEVI RAJA RAM FEMALE OBC47786 126.3406 SHANTI DEVI

153599 REETOO KUMARI ROODA RAM FEMALE OBC47787 126.3406 BHOORI DEVI

330689 ALOK SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS47788 126.3406 URMILA DEVI

443467 VIKAS BISHNOI RAJU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC47789 126.3406 SOHANI DEVI

355197 VISHRAM MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST47790 126.3406 MANNI DEVI

507973 SUNIL CHOUDHARY BABULAL MALE OBC47791 126.3406 KIRAN DEVI

458133 MUKESH SATVEER SINGH MALE OBC47792 126.3406 PAPPU DEVI

516276 KAMLESH KUMAR JAT SHIV RAM MALE OBC47793 126.3406 PANI DEVI

412263 PRIYANKA KUMARI TEJA RAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC47794 126.3406 LDCPKANYA DEVI

210053 KULDEEP MEENA RAM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST47795 126.3406 SHIMLA DEVI MEENA

258491 MUKESH RAISWAL RAMESHWAR RAISWAL MALE SC47796 126.3406 SHANTI DEVI

400079 MEGHRAM MEENA LHORERAM MEENA MALE ST47797 126.3406 RAMKALA MEENA

222175 ANIL HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC47798 126.3406 BHUGANI

554128 MADAN LAL JAT KAILASH CHANDRA JAT MALE OBC47799 126.3406 KAMLA

136555 DEEPAK BAWRIA DEVI LAL BAWRIA MALE SC47800 126.3406 SUBITA DEVI

465934 HITESH KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC47801 126.3406 SITA DEVI

463968 DHARMA RAM KHIYA RAM MALE OBC47802 126.3406 MANGI DEVI

147339 MANJEET SINGH JABBAR SINGH MALE GEN47803 126.3406 SANJU KANWAR

586943 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KISHAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS47804 126.3406 YESHANSA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

378743 RAJNEESH KUMAR JAT SUMARAN SINGH JAT MALE OBC47805 126.3406 CHANDA DEVI

426540 SHAHIL DYANAND MALE OBC47806 126.3406 VINOD DEVI

262595 NEETU RANI HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE OBC47807 126.3406 RAMNIWASI

560780 SURENDER BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC47808 126.3406 SANTARA DEVI
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359546 SUGREEV KUMAR JAT LAL CHAND JAT MALE OBC47809 126.3406 SHANTI DEVI

177823 KULDEEP MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST47810 126.3406 SUMITRA MEENA

206458 SANDEEP SINGH DIWAN SINGH MALE OBC47811 126.3406 SHEELA DEVI

483348 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC47812 126.3406 SANTOSH BAI

226411 DIVYA SHRIMALI ARJUN KUMAR SHRIMALI FEMALE GEN47813 126.3406 SANGEETA SHRIMALI

415717 LAKHAN NAGAR KESRI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC47814 126.3406 GEETA BAI

438482 JETHU SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC47815 126.3406 CHAMPA  KANWAR

232840 NEMARAM KUMHAR GANESHA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC47816 126.3406 KAMALA DEVI

463694 PRAMOD KUMAR JEENGAR PRAHLAD RAM JEENGAR MALE SC47817 126.3406 KARUNA DEVI

497932 URVASHI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE SC47818 126.3406 SUMAN LATA

213843 MANISHA KUMARI SUTHAR RAMSWROOP SUTHAR FEMALE OBC47819 126.3406 LEELA DEVI SUTHAR

496521 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR MALE EWS47820 126.3406 SUNITA BAI

310648 KALPANA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL SAHARAN FEMALE OBC47821 126.3406 BANSI SAHARAN

460543 RAM SWAROOP BHAGAN RAM MALE OBC47822 126.3406 SANTOSH

426062 NEERAJ VERMA DHARM VEER SINGH VERMA MALE OBC47823 126.3406 MUKESH VERMA

399928 NITISH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST47824 126.3406 PREM DEVI

467530 NIKITA PARIHAR NATHA RAM FEMALE OBC47825 126.3406 PANI DEVI

476154 LAKHAN LAL GURJAR BATTI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47826 126.3406 MANO DEVI

218712 HANSRAJ KALURAM MEGHWAL MALE SC47827 126.3406 KESHAR DEVI

365452 AJAY KUMAR YADAV RAM CHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC47828 126.3406 MISHRI DEVI

193565 PINTU MEENA SHANKAR SINGH MALE ST47829 126.3406 RAM KESHI

380289 YASHU GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC47830 126.3406 RAJI DEVI

329257 HEMRAJ MEENA RAMSAWROOP MEENA MALE ST47831 126.3406 KALI DEVI MEENA

155316 AKASH SHARMA KHYALI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS47832 126.3406 CHHOTI DEVI

441333 PUKHRAJ NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC47833 126.3406 GOMI DEVI

167237 PADAM SINGH PRAJAPAT ROHITASHV MALE OBC47834 126.3406 SANTRA DEVI

227899 MAMTA SIYAG MUKNA RAM SIYAG FEMALE OBC47835 126.3406 IMRATI DEVI

311685 RAMNIWAS MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC47836 126.3406 LILAWATI

435894 MAHENDAR KUMAR THAKARA RAM MALE OBC47837 126.3406 PEMPO DEVI

265362 MANISHA BRAHM BHATT MEGHRAJ BRAHM BHATT FEMALE OBC47838 126.3406 SUNITA DEVI

166422 AMISHA MEENA IMRATLAL MEENA FEMALE ST47839 126.3406 JAMURI DEVI

139133 NAVRATANA KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC47840 126.3406 BALI DEVI

176146 RAJESHWARI MERAWAT DINESH CHANDRA MERAWAT FEMALE MBC47841 126.3406 YESLALITA DEVI

200634 MOHIT DHAKED DAULAT SINGH MALE OBC47842 126.3406 NEELAM KUMARI

226116 KARTIKAY BAHED DEVRATAN BAHAD MALE EWS47843 126.3406 DURGA BAHED

424221 ANNU KULDEEP FEMALE OBC47844 126.3406 PRAMILA

180708 DINESH MEENA NAND KISHOR MALE ST47845 126.3406 BHAROSI BAI

467597 RAVINDRA ROJ RAMNIWAS MALE OBC47846 126.3406 SARJU DEVI

472360 AKSHITA MEENA PAPPU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST47847 126.3406 RAMESHWARI DEVI

377010 HARIOM GURJAR UMMED SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC47848 126.3406 JASODA DEVI

629811 RAKESH SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC47849 126.3225 SARLA DEVI

590381 CHETNA JAIN GANESHLAL JAIN FEMALE EWS47850 126.3225 YESDHURI DEVI

405145 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST47851 126.3225 SONI DEVI

292490 AASHISH SHARMA MANI RAM SHARMA MALE GEN47852 126.3225 SHARDA SHARMA

320607 LAXMI RAM BAIRWA RAMCHARAN BAIRWA MALE SC47853 126.3225 RAJBAI BAIRWA

410118 CHANDRA SINGH BHATI CHHOTU SINGH MALE OBC47854 126.3225 SANTOSH KANWAR

294941 RUPESH KUMAR VERMA KUNDAN LAL MALE OBC47855 126.3225 RUKMANI

402960 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR GOPI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC47856 126.3225 MUNNI DEVI

287705 DEVDUTT DUNI RAM MALE OBC47857 126.3225 GEETA DEVI

566637 MUNESH YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC47858 126.3225 KAMLA DEVI

447645 AJAY PAL SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE EWS47859 126.3225 BHANWAR KANWAR

414835 SANGITA NAGAR JAY RAM NAGAR FEMALE OBC47860 126.3225 KALAWATI NAGAR

476679 MAHESH KUMR DHAKER RAMESHWAR DHAKER MALE OBC47861 126.3225 DAMYANTI BAI

185598 ASHOK KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC47862 126.3225 SHANTI DEVI

475208 RAJESH KUMAR KUSHWAH DURGA LAL MALE OBC47863 126.3225 NANDU BAI

423638 SHAKTI SINGH DUMOLIA PRAHALAD SINGH MALE SC47864 126.3225 SANTRA DEVI

307042 AMIT KUMAR ROHTASH MALE OBC47865 126.3225 SAROJ

401073 PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS47866 126.3225 GYARSI DEVI

313857 ABHISHEK MEENA UMRAV MEENA MALE ST47867 126.3225 SURGYANI DEVI

629085 BHAGAT SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC47868 126.3225 SHAKUNTLA DEVI
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410226 SURESH KUMAR MAFA RAM MALE OBC47869 126.3225 PARU DEVI

554085 SHYORAJ CHOUDHARY LAXMI NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC47870 126.3225 SURAJ DEVI

607089 PUNIT SINGH PANWAR GANESH SINGH MALE OBC47871 126.3225 REKHA PANWAR

547549 HANSHA JANGIR PARBHUDAYAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC47872 126.3225 SAROJ DEVI

187112 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY NARSINGH RAM MALE OBC47873 126.3225 JETI DEVI

235740 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST47874 126.3225 PANA BAI

283017 KULDEEP SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS47875 126.3225 UGAM KANWAR

380371 VIKRAM YADAV RAMGOPAL YADAV MALE OBC47876 126.3225 SHANTI DEVI YADAV

335360 VIKRAM SINGH HARITWAL HAR LAL HARITWAL MALE OBC47877 126.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

610757 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI KANA RAM SAINI MALE OBC47878 126.3225 KOYALI DEVI

360873 VISHAL  KHATEEK RAMBABU KHATEEK MALE SC47879 126.3225 SANTOSH KHATEEK

465463 VIKASH GODARA BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC47880 126.3225 SUVA DEVI

463269 ANADA RAM PATEL LAXMAN RAM PATEL MALE OBC47881 126.3225 DHAMU DEVI

419359 AJAY KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC47882 126.3225 SUMITRA DEVI

156353 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST47883 126.3225 BARFI DEVI

368389 NEHA SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC47884 126.3225 SUSHILA DEVI

150356 VINOD FAGORIA HARI RAM MALE OBC47885 126.3225 CHHOTI DEVI

297153 ARJUN KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC47886 126.3225 SHARDA DEVI

508405 SUMITRA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC47887 126.3225 SHANTI DEVI

548155 MEENA DASANIYA BHINWA RAM DASANIYA FEMALE OBC47888 126.3225 BIMALA DEVI

462086 CHAINA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC47889 126.3225 SUGNA DEVI

124002 DEEPAK DARA KALURAM DARA MALE OBC47890 126.3225 BHANWARI DEVI

215928 SONU KANWAR SOLANKI BAJRANG SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE EWS47891 126.3225 KAILASH KANWAR

330675 POOJA SHARMA SURAJMAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS47892 126.3225 SITA DEVI

474839 DEEPAK MEENA RANG LAL MEENA MALE ST47893 126.3225 MANBHARTA BAI

320721 SANJAY BADHALA JABHAR MAL MALE OBC47894 126.3225 SANJU DEVI

513248 ASHOK KUMAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC47895 126.3225 KELAM DEVI

368981 PAWAN KUMAR CHHOTU LAL MALE OBC47896 126.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

159035 RAVINA KANWAR VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE EWS47897 126.3225 MAHENDRA KANWAR

289739 VISHNU KHATI MAHENDER KHATI MALE OBC47898 126.3225 VIMLA

322083 NEELAM BAJYA BABU LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC47899 126.3225 SPHEERA DEVI

436676 MANISH KUMAR SEN KALU RAM SEN MALE OBC47900 126.3225 KANTA DEVI

122544 AVDHESH SINGH CHARAN GOPAL DAN BARETH MALE OBC47901 126.3225 SOHAN KANWAR

460934 SUNIL DURGA RAM MALE OBC47902 126.3225 PUSHPA DEVI

154694 JAY GAUTAM DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM MALE EWS47903 126.3225 MADHURI DEVI

189776 FIROJ KHAN JUMMA KHAN MALE OBC47904 126.3225 AMINA

458602 SHAITAN PURI OM PURI MALE OBC47905 126.3225 SARSWATI DEVI

621970 ANIL KUMAR RAMDEV KUMAWAT MALE OBC47906 126.3225 TULCHHI DEVI

404965 ANKITA CHOUDHARY KALYAN MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC47907 126.3225 MOHANI DEVI

259050 AARTI SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC47908 126.3225 SHANTI DEVI

359518 ABHISHEK YADAV SANWAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC47909 126.3225 BHURI DEVI

151483 KARAN YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC47910 126.3225 MAMTA YADAV

219898 SHIV KUMAR NAVAL KESHOO RAM MALE SC47911 126.3225 NIRMA DEVI

255791 PAWAN KUMAR RAMKISHAN NAYAK MALE SC47912 126.3225 KAMLESH DEVI

299566 POONAM RAMANAND FEMALE OBC47913 126.3043 BIMLA DEVI

183861 SOMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS47914 126.3043 KAMLA DEVI

170059 DHARMVEER SAINI MOHAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC47915 126.3043 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

124150 SUNY SWAROOP KATARIYA RAM SWAROOP KATARIYA MALE SC47916 126.3043 KUNDAN DEVI

613891 SANDEEP KUMAR MUKHATYAR SINGH MALE OBC47917 126.3043 SAVITA DEVI

125673 LOKESH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS47918 126.3043 DURGA DEVI

150270 PRAMOD KUMAR BATAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC47919 126.3043 HARDEI DEVI

282686 AKSHAY KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC47920 126.3043 GEETA DEVI

241877 MUKESH CHANDRA JAT SHANKER LAL MALE OBC47921 126.3043 SHANKERI DEVI

157677 NEMI CHAND LAXMI NARAYAN MALE SC47922 126.3043 KAMPO DEVI

301455 MADAN LAL ARJAN RAM MALE SC47923 126.3043 DHARMA

286072 RAKESH KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE SC47924 126.3043 SHIMALA DEVI

192529 SANGEETA RAWAT HAKIM SINGH FEMALE OBC47925 126.3043 SUNITA DEVI

358546 DINESH KUMAR MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST47926 126.3043 FOOLWATI MEENA

221655 JITENDRA SINGH RAJU RAM MALE OBC47927 126.3043 AMARI DEVI

465476 MAHENDRA JAKHAR MULA RAM MALE OBC47928 126.3043 BAOORI DEVI
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308009 VIJAY SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE GEN47929 126.3043 SUDESH KANWAR

190851 PREM SINGH SITOO RAM MALE MBC47930 126.3043 MATRI

427697 GARIMA JANGIR RAJENDRA JANGIR FEMALE OBC47931 126.3043  DIVKANCHAN JANGIR

412025 VIKRAM SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS47932 126.3043 KANTA KANWAR

468481 CHETAN RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC47933 126.3043 ANSHI DEVI

450635 DINESH PATEL RAM JI RAM PATEL MALE OBC47934 126.3043 AMKOO DEVI

300735 RAJANI DHARMENDER SAHARAN FEMALE OBC47935 126.3043 KAMLA

164614 SURENDRA KUMAR DHARAM PAL MALE OBC47936 126.3043 SAVATRI

438422 PRAVEEN KUMAR ANDA RAM MALE OBC47937 126.3043 GULABI DEVI

558583 DEV RAJ BAIRWA BANWARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47938 126.3043 ROSHAN DEVI BAIRWA

516224 VIMAL KUMAR SONA RAM MALE SC47939 126.3043 SUMATI DEVI

206671 ROHIT KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE MBC47940 126.3043 SHEELA DEVI

614562 DEEPAK JANGIR SATAPAL JANGIR MALE OBC47941 126.3043 SANTOSH DEVI

539006 VISHNU KUMAR MALI KAMLESH KUMAR MALI MALE OBC47942 126.3043 TEEJO DEVI

257720 DILEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHAGIRATH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS47943 126.3043 HAWA KANWAR

625156 JITENDER SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC47944 126.3043 MALODA DEVI

488091 MAYA KUMAR RAJPOOT POORAN SINGH MALE OBC47945 126.3043 HARPATI DEVI

614872 MAHESH FAGNA MEWARAM GURJAR MALE MBC47946 126.3043 LICHHMA DEVI

337098 SURAJ KUMAR MEENA BODU LAL MEENA MALE ST47947 126.3043 LALI DEVI

378028 KAMAL KISHOR SANKHLA RAM JI LAL SANKHLA MALE SC47948 126.3043 SHRAWANI DEVI

121287 RADHAKISHAN KACHCHHAWA GANPAT LAL KACHCHHAWA MALE OBC47949 126.3043 SUSHEELA DEVI

309586 MANOJ KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE SC47950 126.3043 PUSHPA DEVI

291253 YOGESH MAAN IQBAL SINGH MALE OBC47951 126.3043 INDERJEET KAUR

233752 SHYAM SUNDAR JAKHAR GODURAM MALE OBC47952 126.3043 SHANTI DEVI

136689 SIKANDAR KHAN AKHTAR KHAN MALE OBC47953 126.3043 CHHOTA BANU

298908 VIKASH KUMAR BHUPENDER KUMAR MALE OBC47954 126.3043 VIMALA DEVI

602938 PIYUSH VYAS SURESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE EWS47955 126.3043 YESTARA VYAS

437651 RAMNIVAS DUNGAR RAM MALE SC47956 126.3043 BULKI DEVI

558179 SATENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT DEVRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN47957 126.3043 SUMEAR KANWAR

304628 PUNIT BENIWAL BHUPENDER KUMAR MALE OBC47958 126.3043 ANJU BALA

128267 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMKARAN MALE SC47959 126.3043 ROSHANI DEVI

510330 TILA RAM HIMMATA RAM MALE OBC47960 126.3043 PARU DEVI

465987 MULA RAM LOMROR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC47961 126.3043 GEETA DEVI

333662 ROSHAN GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47962 126.3043 RAJU DEVI

262859 PRAKASH MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST47963 126.3043 MOORTI DEVI MEENA

219123 KANCHAN NAIN POKAR RAM NAIN FEMALE OBC47964 126.3043 GEETA DEVI

346808 MUKESH MEENA TEJA RAM MEENA MALE ST47965 126.3043 GAIKHLI DEVI

440567 DINESH KUMAR PUNMARAM MALE OBC47966 126.3043 PEPO DEVI

392732 BHAVANI SHANKER SAINI RAMESH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC47967 126.3043 SITA DEVI

509831 KAMLESH DAYA RAM MALE OBC47968 126.3043 CHAINI DEVI

619931 RAKESH CHOUDHARY NANU RAM MALE OBC47969 126.3043 MEERA DEVI

447360 SUBHASH LAKSHMAN RAM MALE OBC47970 126.3043 KAMLA

160117 HARISH JAT HANUMAN PRASAD JAT MALE OBC47971 126.3043 SHARMILA DEVI

333324 SATISH KUMAR MEENA SEDURAM MEENA MALE ST47972 126.3043 SUMITRA DEVI

302677 NORANG LAL RAMCHANDRA DHAKA MALE OBC47973 126.3043 PAPPU DEVI

279013 VIKASH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC47974 126.3043 SUMITRA

516902 MEGHA RAM POMA RAM MALE SC47975 126.3043 KESI BAI

580853 YOGESH SUTHAR ARJUN LAL MALE OBC47976 126.3043 YESDURGA BAI

287113 POOJA RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC47977 126.3043 RAM DEVI

221563 DEEPIKA KANWAR RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS47978 126.3043 KIRAN KANWAR

205886 RAHUL KUMAR BHAG SINGH MALE SC47979 126.3043 BHOORI DEVI

384757 AJAY KUMAR MALAKAR RAMJI LAL MALAKAR MALE OBC47980 126.3043 SHARDA DEVI

347888 DHAN RAJ GURJAR GANGA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC47981 126.3043 DHOLI DEVI GURJAR

453237 OM PRAKASH RAM LAL MALE OBC47982 126.3043 DOULI DEVI

218488 GOUTAM OJHA TRIBHUWAN OJHA MALE GEN47983 126.3043 SPKANCHAN OJHA

186053 TAJENDAR ASURAM MALE OBC47984 126.3043 IMRATI DEVI

559525 DILKHUSH BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC47985 126.3043 KALI DEVI

237628 BHAGESH DHAKAD MAHAVEER DHAKAR MALE OBC47986 126.3043 RAM MURTI BAI

205963 SAPANA KUMARI JAL SINGH FEMALE SC47987 126.3043 DEVKI

369667 MUKESH KUMAR JAT NANU RAM JAT MALE OBC47988 126.3043 KESARI DEVI
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454587 SUNIL KUMAR TULSI RAM MALE EWS47989 126.2862 LEELA DEVI

382081 MANISH KUMAR SONI RAM GOPAL SONI MALE OBC47990 126.2862 MANOJ SONI

311298 BABU KHAN GANNI KHAN MALE OBC47991 126.2862 SAHEEDA BANO

238101 NAVALRAM BAIRWA PRABHU LAL MALE SC47992 126.2862 KALI BAI

455051 PEETHA RAM MANA RAM MALE SC47993 126.2862 JEEYAN DEVI

210205 SAPNA BAGHELA BRIJENDRA SINGH BAGHELA FEMALE MBC47994 126.2862 MEENA DEVI

498630 CHOTULAL PRAJAPAT RAM KALYAN MALE OBC47995 126.2862 RAMLILA BAI

568835 PREETI PANCHOLI BANWARI LAL PANCHOLI FEMALE EWS47996 126.2862 PRABHA SHARMA

483785 MANISH KUMAR VERMA BADRILAL VERMA MALE SC47997 126.2862 SUMITRA BAI

339090 DILEEP KUMHAR KALURAM KUMHAR MALE OBC47998 126.2862 SOMALI DEVI

136149 BIRBAL TAKHAR RAM CHANDRA TAKHAR MALE OBC47999 126.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

502023 ASHA RAM CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48000 126.2862 SANTRA DEVI

461242 SAMANDAR SINGH RATNA RAM MALE OBC48001 126.2862 HARKOO DEVI

304917 PURUSHOTAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC48002 126.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

163736 MAHESH CHAND MAHAWAR MANGE LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC48003 126.2862 MUNNI DEVI

186197 CHANDNI SUTHAR HUKMA RAM SUTHAR FEMALE GEN48004 126.2862 SUNITA SUTHAR

214500 SARITA VYAS GANPAT LAL VYAS FEMALE EWS48005 126.2862 MAYA VYAS

533958 ASHA RAM KUMHAR KAILASH KUMHAR MALE OBC48006 126.2862 JASHODA DEVI

435044 SURENDRA KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC48007 126.2862 BAGTU

402293 SOHAN LAL SAINI MOTI RAM SAINI MALE OBC48008 126.2862 REKHA DEVI

562851 YASHPAL VERMA DEVILAL VERMA MALE SC48009 126.2862 UGANTA DEVI

405445 NAVIN SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS48010 126.2862 SILOCHANA DEVI

617632 RAJVEER SINGH RAMU RAM MALE OBC48011 126.2862 LICHHAMA DEVI

428713 ANIL KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC48012 126.2862 HAR DEVI

139423 DILIP SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC48013 126.2862 MANOHARI DEVI

220794 SUMITRA GODARA GIRADHARI LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC48014 126.2862 PUSHPA DEVI

131367 ABHISHEK SHARMA BRAMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS48015 126.2862 BIMLA DEVI

253271 ANIL KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC48016 126.2862 MESHAR DEVI

614174 PRIYANKA YADAV VIKRAM SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC48017 126.2862 KIROSTA DEVI

235597 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI CHHOTU LAL MALE OBC48018 126.2862 AMRI BAI

121593 MUKESH KUMAR JAT SANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC48019 126.2862 LALI DEVI JAT

419190 SURENDRA KUMAR ASHA RAM MALE SC48020 126.2862 BARJI DEVI

248079 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT BHERU LAL MALE OBC48021 126.2862 SHYAMU BAI

553402 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA PREM CHAND MEENA MALE ST48022 126.2862 KANCHAN DEVI

501304 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST48023 126.2862 SUGANA DEVI

534165 NISHA MEENA KAMLESH MEENA FEMALE ST48024 126.2862 RASAL DEVI

537506 ANGURI MEENA SHYODAS MEENA FEMALE ST48025 126.2862 KANYA DEVI

434163 RAKESH KUMAR GOPA RAM MALE OBC48026 126.2862 BASANTI DEVI

581740 AYUSH CHOUBISA TARUN CHOUBISA MALE GEN48027 126.2862 YESHANSA CHOUBISA

627543 MUKUT GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC48028 126.2862 HAR BATTA

540205 KIRAN YADAV RAMDHAN YADAV FEMALE OBC48029 126.2862 RAJU

553423 KARAN SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS48030 126.2862 SHOBHAG DEVI

410929 JITENDRA KUMAR BHOORA RAM MALE MBC48031 126.2862 SUBTI DEVI

585945 ROSHAN PARMAR BHARAT SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN48032 126.2862 YESKADVI DEVI

315363 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA LALLU RAM SHARMA MALE GEN48033 126.2681 EXMPREM DEVI SHARMA

301460 KANCHAN SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC48034 126.2681  DIVKUSUM SAINI

475734 DEEPENDRA KUMAR LODHA GOPAL LAL MALE OBC48035 126.2681 MANU BAI

546015 SITA KUMARI GANESH RAM FEMALE OBC48036 126.2681 BALI DEVI

561835 MANISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48037 126.2681 SITA DEVI

304359 KRISHAN SINGH SURESH SINGH MALE EWS48038 126.2681 GAYATRI DEVI

480101 LOKESH KUMAR SINGHAL TRILOK CHAND SINGHAL MALE EWS48039 126.2681 KAILASHI SINGHAL

204719 NIRAJ KUMAR KHEM SINGH MALE OBC48040 126.2681 RAMVATI

340888 SUNITA NATWADIA BABU LAL NATWADIA FEMALE OBC48041 126.2681 PREM DEVI

542638 SEEMA KAJALA SHRIRAM KAJALA FEMALE OBC48042 126.2681 ACHI DEVI

604199 SUNITA JOSHI SHANKAR LAL JOSHI FEMALE GEN48043 126.2681 YESKAMLA DEVI JOSHI

579373 TARUN PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE GEN48044 126.2681 YESMAANU PATIDAR

346303 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST48045 126.2681 SUSHILA DEVI

526311 BHERU LAL KUMAWAT KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC48046 126.2681 KAMLA DEVI

266317 RAHUL GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC48047 126.2681 GUDDI DEVI

497338 LATA KUMARI CHANDEL SATYA NARAYAN CHANDEL FEMALE SC48048 126.2681 PAPITA KUMARI CHANDEL
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265412 AJAY KUMAR MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA MALE ST48049 126.2681 KAMLI DEVI

212490 KISHAN GOPAL REGAR BANSHI LAL REGAR MALE SC48050 126.2681 LADI DEVI REGAR

288809 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE SC48051 126.2681 KESAR DEVI

187250 THAKRA RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC48052 126.2681 MAGGI DEVI

556571 GOVIND NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48053 126.2681 MEERA DEVI

625745 RAVI SINGH CHAHAR SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC48054 126.2681 RAJVATI

603542 DHAVAL UPADHYAY ASHOK UPADHYAY MALE GEN48055 126.2681 YESBHARTI UPADHYAY

388087 KARUN PRAKASH SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS48056 126.2681 MANJU DEVI

278702 NIKHIL PANCHAL RAJENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC48057 126.2681 YESANITA DEVI

470361 ARJUN RAM KISHNA RAM MALE OBC48058 126.2681 KOCHI DEVI

134733 VIRENDRA PAL SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS48059 126.2681 SADA KANWAR

341516 ANKIT RANWA DHOORA RAM RANWA MALE OBC48060 126.2681 VIMLA DEVI

358877 ANITA JAT PAPPU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC48061 126.2681 SURJI DEVI

566358 BALRAM CHAUDHARY RATAN LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC48062 126.2681 SANTRA DEVI

409262 DEVENDRA RANA RAM MALE OBC48063 126.2681 SITA DEVI

315345 RAJESH KUMAR HARIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC48064 126.2681 DHANKORI DEVI

517148 MOTI SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE OBC48065 126.2681 MAINA KANWAR

205223 JYOTISH KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE OBC48066 126.2681 GUDDI DEVI

183243 PRADHAN MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST48067 126.2681 BASANTI BAI

251173 VIPIN RAMSWROOP BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC48068 126.2681 SUMITRA DEVI

565940 MONU SAINI SOHANPAL MALI MALE OBC48069 126.2681 KAILASHI DEVI

140476 SHANKAR LAL SAIN SHARWAN KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC48070 126.2681 INDRA DEVI

143376 SACHIN SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS48071 126.2681 PREM DEVI

320965 SACHIN SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC48072 126.2681 PUSHPA DEVI

353016 MOHIT SHARMA SURAJ NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS48073 126.2681 VIMLA DEVI

338029 KESHAV SHARMA SATYPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS48074 126.2681 GAYATRI SHARMA

282445 ANKUSH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC48075 126.2681 URMILA

603238 KIRTAN PATIDAR JITENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC48076 126.2681 YESSHARDA

583729 VAIBHAV SHARMA GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA MALE EWS48077 126.2681 YESHEMLATA SHARMA

401261 VISHAL CHATURVEDI DIGAMBAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS48078 126.2681 PRABHA SHARMA

609827 PINKI YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC48079 126.2681 MISHRI DEVI

384939 RINKU RAM MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST48080 126.2681 HUKAM BAI DEVI

171897 RAHUL KUMAR LAXMAN PRASAD MALE SC48081 126.2681 KELA DEVI

603060 RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA DOULAT SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS48082 126.2681 YESAMIR KUNWAR SISODIYA

303577 NAVJOT KAUR AVTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC48083 126.2681 AMANPREET KAUR

622837 KASHISH SHIV RAM FEMALE OBC48084 126.2681 SITA DEVI

210607 DINESH GURJAR RAIMAL GURJAR MALE MBC48085 126.2681 RADHA DEVI

233036 SHIVPRAKASH PANECHA PRAHLAD RAM MALE EWS48086 126.2681 BHAGWATI DEVI

339430 NAVIN SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC48087 126.2681 DHAN BAI DEVI

474134 FORANTI MEENA SUGRIV MEENA FEMALE ST48088 126.2681 HANSO DEVI

315892 NITESH KUMAR RAMKISHAN MALE OBC48089 126.2681 RAMRATI

201268 SALONI SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS48090 126.2681 SHAILESH SHARMA

268104 SAURABH SINGH MAHESH TYAGI MALE EWS48091 126.2681 BHOORI DEVI

505747 RAHUL GODARA LALA RAM MALE OBC48092 126.2681 SHOBHA DEVI

438461 RAJU RAM SALAG RAM MALE OBC48093 126.2500 CHUKI DEVI

296818 MAHESH KUMAR BHOORA RAM MALE SC48094 126.2500 KESHAR DEVI

466140 KEVDA RAM DARGA RAM MALE MBC48095 126.2500 ATIYA DEVI

196535 GAURAV KUMAR DHAKED CHAMPARAM DHAKED MALE OBC48096 126.2500 MEERA RANI DHAKED

632014 SANDEEP YADAV SATYAVEER YADAV MALE OBC48097 126.2500 SHOBHA DEVI

588968 MILAN PATIDAR PEMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC48098 126.2500 YESANURADHA PATIDAR

609788 PRAVEEN KUMAR LAKHERA GOPI RAM LAKHERA MALE OBC48099 126.2500 MADHU BALA

144550 RAJAT MATHUR SURESH CHANDRA MATHUR MALE EWS48100 126.2500 POONAM MATHUR

145571 HIMANSHU CHARAN HARPHOOL SINGH CHARAN MALE SC48101 126.2500 VEENA DEVI

308802 MAHAVEER PRASAD PADMA RAM POONIA MALE OBC48102 126.2500 KAMLA DEVI

513613 ARVIND KUMAR GEMA RAM MALE SC48103 126.2500 SUGANA DEVI

321779 RAVINDER KUMAWAT LIKHAMARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC48104 126.2500 MOHANI DEVI

615736 RINKU SAINI YADRAM SAINI MALE OBC48105 126.2500 KAMLA DEVI

609186 MANISH KUMAR YADAV GYARSI LAL YADAV MALE OBC48106 126.2500 TEEJA DEVI

237999 ANIL KUMAR MALAV INDRA RAJ MALAV MALE OBC48107 126.2500 DHAN KANWAR MALAV

177911 MANTHAN THATHODIA HARISH THATHODIA MALE OBC48108 126.2500 USHA THATHODIA
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301254 AVATAR SINGH SARDUL SINGH MALE OBC48109 126.2500 MANJEET KOUR

504794 KAILASH CHAND RAMDEV MALE SC48110 126.2500 RAJU DEVI

426900 SUNIL MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC48111 126.2500 KAMLA DEVI

152962 PURUSHOTAM SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC48112 126.2500 JALKOR DEVI

435605 MANISH RAJPUROHIT JOG SINGH MALE EWS48113 126.2500 PADAM KANWAR

589083 KUNAL JAIN RAMCHANDRA JAIN MALE GEN48114 126.2500 YESHANSA JAIN

176081 HARSHITA RATHORE MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN48115 126.2500 YESMANGALA RATHORE

410867 MISTRI PARMESHWARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC48116 126.2500 SUMITRA BEN

142607 ASHOK KUMAR BHARIA JAGDISH PRASAD BHARIA MALE OBC48117 126.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

470768 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA JALDHARI MEENA MALE ST48118 126.2500 LACHCHHO DEVI

176434 DEEPSHIKHA PATEL SUNDAR LAL KALAL FEMALE OBC48119 126.2500 YESMAMTA DEVI

397728 KAMAL KUMAR BAIRWA KALYAN SAHAI BAIRWA MALE SC48120 126.2500 SPGYARSEE DEVI

236500 AJAY NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC48121 126.2500 MOHANI BAI NAGAR

137457 DHARMPAL PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC48122 126.2500 MUNNI DEVI

302603 SATVEER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH MALE OBC48123 126.2500 HARVINDER KAUR

196110 ASHEESH KUMAR SAIN SHANTI SWAROOP MALE OBC48124 126.2500 USHA DEVI

536419 RUP RAJ MEENA MAST RAM MEENA MALE ST48125 126.2500 KESHANTI DEVI

526722 PREM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT BANSHI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48126 126.2500 MOHANI DEVI

337869 MADHVI MISHRA LOKESH MISHRA FEMALE GEN48127 126.2500 MEENA MISHRA

575941 MANOHAR SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS48128 126.2500 YESPEPU KUNWAR RATHORE

623778 SUMAN KUMARI POKAR RAM FEMALE OBC48129 126.2500 NARAYANI DEVI

297590 KAJAL VASDEV KRISHN KUMAR FEMALE EWS48130 126.2500 SUMAN DEVI

404040 SURAJ MEENA HARSHAY MEENA MALE ST48131 126.2500 SARJU

305812 AMIT KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE OBC48132 126.2500 RAJBALA

147660 SHRAWAN RAM PUSA RAM MALE OBC48133 126.2500 BALI DEVI

424868 YOGESH KUMAR MARWAL CHANDRAPRAKASH MARWAL MALE OBC48134 126.2500 SHARDA DEVI

540782 HEMLATA SHARMA SHIV PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS48135 126.2500 SANTOSH SHARMA

538518 PRAMOD KUMAR BAIRWA BALLABHRAM BAIRWA MALE SC48136 126.2500 MEERA DEVI

334729 RAKESH KUMAR DOON OMPRAKASH DOON MALE OBC48137 126.2500 KAMLA DEVI

484350 KULDEEP SINGH GURJAR MURARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC48138 126.2500 PUSPA DEVI GURJAR

380457 SHUBHAM RAJORIA SURESH CHAND RAJORIA MALE SC48139 126.2500 BANARSI DEVI

623234 VIKAS KUMAWAT SITARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC48140 126.2500 SITA DEVI

265207 POOJA MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST48141 126.2500 RAJANTI DEVI

551534 MAHENDRA KUMAR JEEVA RAM MALE OBC48142 126.2500 TALSI DEVI

461079 MALA RAM UDA RAM MALE ST48143 126.2500 SHANTI DEVI

610599 RAHUL SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC48144 126.2500 NIRMLA DEVI

321485 AJAY SOKRIYA BRAHMANAND SOKRIYA MALE SC48145 126.2500 MANBHAR DEVI

415410 DEEP CHAND DHOBI GANPAT LAL MALE SC48146 126.2500 GEETA BAI

350607 DEVENDRA BALIWAL DHARAM VEER SINGH MALE OBC48147 126.2500 PHOOLI DEVI

170251 SHEETAL KUMARI JAT AMAR SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC48148 126.2500 GINNO DEVI

280970 HARSH JAGDISH CHANDER MALE SC48149 126.2500 VEENA RANI

543249 NIRMAL VARMA MUKANDA RAM VERMA MALE SC48150 126.2500 PURANI DEVI

232862 TARA CHAND GODARA MANGI LAL GODARA MALE OBC48151 126.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

499465 TANISHA VAISHNAV RAJESH VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC48152 126.2500 SARITA VAISHNAV

251133 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE VIJAY SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS48153 126.2500 SAROJ KANWAR

384396 JITENDRA KUMAR JAT ARJUN LAL JAT MALE OBC48154 126.2500 GOTHI DEVI

461363 RAKESH DEWASI LUNA RAM MALE MBC48155 126.2500 LUNI DEVI

212411 RAJU LAL DHAKAR SURESH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC48156 126.2500 SAMPATI DEVI

581250 HITESH DANGI BANSHI LAL DANGI MALE OBC48157 126.2500 DHAPU DANGI

443877 SURESH SINWAR UMARAM SINWAR MALE OBC48158 126.2500 JETHI DEVI

328578 VIKAS MAHARSHI HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS48159 126.2500 MAINA SHARMA

231023 DEVA RAM GURJAR PUSA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC48160 126.2500 SAROJ

231105 PRADEEP MANDA RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC48161 126.2500 SAPU DEVI

140501 MOHIT BHAKAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC48162 126.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

218367 DURGA LILADHAR FEMALE EWS48163 126.2500 MANJU DEVI

504358 KOMAL SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS48164 126.2500 SANJU DEVI

248582 VISHAL PANCHOLI SURESH PANCHOLI MALE GEN48165 126.2500 YESSNEHLATA PANCHOLI

478304 VISHAL SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC48166 126.2500 GEETA DEVI

154597 VIJAY SINGH MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST48167 126.2500 BHAGANTI DEVI

227488 BHAWANI SHANKAR NEMICHAND SHARMA MALE EWS48168 126.2500 GEETA DEVI
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374316 NAVAL KUMAR GAUSIWAL SHANKAR LAL GAUSIWAL MALE SC48169 126.2319 GEETA DEVI

449369 MANGU SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS48170 126.2319 CHHAGAN KANWAR

438154 HAJARI RAM NARSI RAM MALE OBC48171 126.2319 BARJI DEVI

398997 MOHAMMAD RIYAJ ABDUL RAJJAK MALE OBC48172 126.2319 SAIDAN BEGAM

165882 Ramveer Choudhary Ramjati Choudhry MALE OBC48173 126.2319 SARBO DEVI

166603 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS48174 126.2319 SUNITA DEVI

297285 HARSH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS48175 126.2319 BEENA KUMARI

311854 RINA RANI GURJENT SINGH FEMALE OBC48176 126.2319 SHRIMATI DEVI

369036 VISHWAJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS48177 126.2319 BHANWAR KANWAR

318504 DINESH KUMAR VERMA RAMCHANDRA VERMA MALE SC48178 126.2319 GULAB DEVI

377715 RAKESH KUMAR KARANA RAMKARAN KARANA MALE MBC48179 126.2319 BHAGESHWARI DEVI

631340 REKHA YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC48180 126.2319 SAMOTI YADAV

554141 BHAWANI SHANKAR BHARDAWAJ BHAGWAN DAS BHARDAWAJ MALE EWS48181 126.2319 VIJAY LAXMI BHARDAWAJ

162379 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RADHE SHYAM MALE EWS48182 126.2319 SUMAN SHARMA

388205 POOJA CHOUDHARY BANNA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC48183 126.2319 NARAYANI DEVI

288805 LAVDEEP SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC48184 126.2319 KOSHALAYA

389014 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS48185 126.2319 MITHLESH SHARMA

504125 KRISHNA DAN HARI DAN MALE OBC48186 126.2319 KALYAN KANWAR

173320 SAURABH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC48187 126.2319 KAMLA YADAV

618542 PRAHALAD RAM DUSAD POKAR RAM MALE OBC48188 126.2319 CHHOTU DEVI

527799 SUMAN PALIWAL BHAGWATI LAL PALIWAL FEMALE GEN48189 126.2319 KHAMANI DEVI

458660 BHAGARAM PRAJAPAT MUNNARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48190 126.2319 SHRIYA DEVI

440049 BHAGIRATH SINGHARIA GUMANA RAM MALE SC48191 126.2319 PADMA

153842 MEENAL MEWAL MANGE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST48192 126.2319 SHANTI DEVI

234306 BHOM NATH SIDH PRAHALAD NATH SIDH MALE OBC48193 126.2319 PEMI DEVI

449423 MUNNA RAM CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC48194 126.2319 CHHOTU DEVI

349711 LOKESH MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST48195 126.2319 MEERA DEVI

291157 ANIL KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC48196 126.2319 KAMLA DEVI

545312 SNEHALATA YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC48197 126.2319 SANKET DEVI

231492 GAUTAM CHHANGANI MOHAN LAL CHHANGANI MALE GEN48198 126.2319 SAROJ DEVI CHHANGANI

310531 KAILASH DOLAT RAM MALE OBC48199 126.2319 KAMLA DEVI

409560 KISHAN SINGH NAIN SINGH MALE EWS48200 126.2319 LAHARA KANWAR

312231 MAMTA KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC48201 126.2319 BHANTA DEVI

497177 BHAWANEE SHANKAR CHOUDHARY RAMAVTAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48202 126.2319 SALOCHANA DEVI

222101 ASHOK SARAN BHARU RAM SARAN MALE OBC48203 126.2319 KHETU DEVI

352007 DEVENDRA NAMA GHANSHYAM CHHIPA MALE OBC48204 126.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

289772 SHIV PRAKASH MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC48205 126.2319 SAROJ DEVI

246406 ARUN SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS48206 126.2319 YESREKHA SHARMA

132651 PARTH SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS48207 126.2319 RENU SHARMA

263619 JITENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC48208 126.2319 MANISHA DEVI

477365 MANMEET KUMAR MEENA KISHAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST48209 126.2319 HARPATI MEENA

433890 OMPRAKASH HARI SINGH MALE EWS48210 126.2319 SHANTI KANWAR

384962 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA PREM RAJ MEENA MALE ST48211 126.2319 RAMNARI DEVI

324698 SITA RAM JAKHAR KALYAN MAL JAKHAR MALE OBC48212 126.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

506009 PREMA RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC48213 126.2319 ANCHI DEVI

444744 DINESH KUMAR BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS48214 126.2319 LEELA DEVI

327716 RAMRAJ GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC48215 126.2319 RAMPATI DEVI

489717 ARVIND JANGID ,HUKAM CHAND JANGID MALE OBC48216 126.2319 KAUSHLYA JANGID

627822 THAKUR LAL JOSHI OMPRAKASH JOSHI MALE EWS48217 126.2319 BRIJESH

574499 AVINASH MEGHWAL CHANDU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC48218 126.2319 YESBHURI DEVI

478627 BHAGRAJ GURJAR SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC48219 126.2319 BHURI BAI

427172 ANKITA PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC48220 126.2319 SAROJ DEVI

165478 RAKESH MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST48221 126.2319 RUMALI DEVI

616049 SUMER KUMHAR HANUMAN KUMHAR MALE OBC48222 126.2319 CHHOTI DEVI

122899 JATIN SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC48223 126.2319 MAINA DEVI

620259 PREETI KALA BHEENWA RAM KALA FEMALE SC48224 126.2319 SITA DEVI

451179 SUNIL KUMAR SUKH RAM MALE OBC48225 126.2319 BARJU

570149 PRABHAT KUMAR PRAJAPAT DEEPAK KUMAR MALE OBC48226 126.2319 SEETA DEVI

140536 DINESH KUMAR SANWAT RAM GURJAR MALE MBC48227 126.2319 BHAGWATI DEVI

122314 MAHESH KUMAR JAKHAR ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC48228 126.2319 BHAGOTI DEVI
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450723 BHEEM SINGH UTTAM SINGH MALE GEN48229 126.2319 MADHU KANWAR

467772 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUHAN ACHALA RAM MALE SC48230 126.2319 PAPU DEVI

196272 NISHA SINGHAL RADHE SHYAM SINGHAL FEMALE EWS48231 126.2319 SUSHMA SINGHAL

378534 VICKY KARADIYA BANWARI LAL KARADIYA MALE SC48232 126.2319 MANGALI DEVI

328191 ROSHAN KUMAR MEENA MANGEJ RAM MEENA MALE ST48233 126.2319 MANNI DEVI

136539 FIZA DESHWALI MEHBOOB KHAN DESHWALI FEMALE OBC48234 126.2319 MUNNI BANO

617720 DINESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC48235 126.2319 CHUKA DEVI

142920 DEVENDRA SINGH KANAWAT SHARWAN SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS48236 126.2319 HEM KANWAR

430625 RANJEET SINGH CHHAIL SINGH MALE EWS48237 126.2319 SANTOSH KANWAR

194454 DEVENDRA MITTHU SINGH MALE OBC48238 126.2319 RAMILA DEVI

427706 JYOTI POONIA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC48239 126.2319 SUMAN DEVI

561758 HARISHANKAR BAIRWA PANCHU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC48240 126.2319 GEETA DEVI

218795 DEV KISHAN DUGARIYA BADRI RAM DUGARIYA MALE SC48241 126.2319 JASHODA

508640 BINDU MEHRA FARSA RAM MEHRA FEMALE SC48242 126.2319 SUNITA

533594 PRAVESH GURJAR INDRARAJ GURJAR MALE MBC48243 126.2319 GUDDI DEVI

360007 SHRI RAM SHEKHAWAT LAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN48244 126.2319 KIRAN RATHORE

552568 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA DURGA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS48245 126.2319 SHANTI DEVI

454067 MURLIDHAR ASHOK MALE SC48246 126.2319 SANTOSH

465013 SANDEEP DEORA DILIP DEORA MALE OBC48247 126.2319 KAVITA DEVI

135614 NITESH MITHARWAL SHYOJI RAM MITHARWAL MALE OBC48248 126.2319 RAMESHVARI DEVI

509862 RAMKISHOR DUKIYA SHUKHA RAM MALE OBC48249 126.2319 INDRA DEVI

462269 DINESH GURJAR SEVA RAM MALE MBC48250 126.2319 KAMLA DEVI

126246 RAMESH KAHAR MUKESH KAHAR MALE OBC48251 126.2319 RAMGHANI DAVI

269974 MILAN KALASUA ISHWAR LAL KALASUA MALE ST48252 126.2319 YESLALI DEVI

123205 PRAHLAD JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC48253 126.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

406828 JHUMBAR LAL CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48254 126.2319 PEMPO DEVI

228823 SUMER GODARA MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48255 126.2319 SPSANTOSH DEVI

508959 LAXMAN RAM JANGU KISANA RAM MALE OBC48256 126.2319 SHARDA

225249 LAXMAN BISHNOI KISHAN LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC48257 126.2319 SAMTA DEVI

247723 PRIYANKA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS48258 126.2138 SHARDA SHARMA

508951 VINOD GAUR BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS48259 126.2138 SHANTI DEVI

554549 OM PRAKASH SAINI BADARI LAL MALE OBC48260 126.2138 RAM PAYARI

483057 VIMAL KUMAR SUMAN SUNDER LAL MALE OBC48261 126.2138 SANTRA BAI

629389 SUMIT KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE SC48262 126.2138 KIRAN DEVI

291141 SHILPA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN48263 126.2138 SANTOSH SHARMA

434305 RAJENDRA VISHNOI PHAGLU RAM MALE OBC48264 126.2138 BABY DEVI

420004 PARUL OLA RAKESH KUMAR OLA FEMALE OBC48265 126.2138 PUSHPA

129740 KESHAV KRISHANA PARASHAR KRISHANA KUMAR MALE EWS48266 126.2138 PRATIBHA PARASHAR

561420 SHANKAR LAL MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST48267 126.2138 DILBHAR DEVI

211913 VIKAS CHOUDHARY MANARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48268 126.2138 SUNITA CHOUDHARY

474884 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST48269 126.2138 ROSHAN DEVI MEENA

624733 DEVENDRA KUMAR HUKAM SINGH MALE SC48270 126.2138 SUNITA DEVI

152021 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI SHYORAM SAINI MALE OBC48271 126.2138 GEETA DEVI

237422 PRAMOD JAIN PRADUMAN JAIN MALE EWS48272 126.2138 MANJU DEVI

594961 DEEPAK MENARIA LAXMI LAL MENARIA MALE EWS48273 126.2138 YESNIRMALA MENARIA

490123 ABHISHEK SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS48274 126.2138 BABLI SHARMA

121354 ASHOK KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC48275 126.2138 KAMALA DEVI

213151 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT TOLU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC48276 126.2138 KESAR DEVI

336232 SEEMA CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC48277 126.2138 GEETA CHOUDHARY

164632 MUNFIDA ASIN KHAN FEMALE OBC48278 126.2138 MAUJI

269467 REENA KUMARI LHORE RAM FEMALE OBC48279 126.2138 SAROJ

162653 SATISH CHAND YADAV KALYAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC48280 126.2138 HANSO DEVI

137152 NANDRAM JAT VISHNU JAT MALE OBC48281 126.2138 KAMLA DEVI

559583 NARENDRA GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC48282 126.2138 ANDOK DEVI

162121 AYUSH AFSAR KHAN MALE OBC48283 126.2138 SAYARA BANO

211083 MAHAVEER KUMHAR MAGNI RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC48284 126.2138 SANTOSH DEVI

154802 VEDPRAKASH GURJAR RAM RATAN  GURJAR MALE MBC48285 126.2138 CHHOTI DEVI

515292 RAVINDRA SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS48286 126.2138 BHANWAR KANWAR

529278 YASHPAL SINGH GOYAL RAMESH SINGH GOYAL MALE EWS48287 126.2138 LACHCHA KANWAR

372032 JITENDRA KUMAR JAGA DAYAL JAGA MALE OBC48288 126.2138 SHEELA JAGA
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268379 JAGDEESH SIYARAM MALE OBC48289 126.2138 PANA DEVI

450540 SUNIL CHOUDHARY KHINYA RAM MALE OBC48290 126.2138 DURGA DEVI

218531 PRIYANKA SIYAG HARJI RAM SIYAG FEMALE OBC48291 126.2138 CHHOTU DEVI

510490 RAMCHANDRA RAMDEV MALE OBC48292 126.2138 SUSHILA DEVI

365751 MAMRAJ CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48293 126.2138 MOHANI DEVI

145424 RAJESH JHOTHWAL OM PRAKASH MALE SC48294 126.2138 SUPYAR DEVI

453040 KAMLESH KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE EWS48295 126.2138 PAVAN KANWAR

523512 RAJESH GURJAR PRABHU LAL MALE OBC48296 126.2138 YESRESHAM BAI

533668 SAURABH MEENA BRAHMA MAHESH MEENA MALE ST48297 126.2138 NAMO MEENA

597916 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC48298 126.2138 MOHANI DEVI

436782 KAMLESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC48299 126.2138 LUNGA DEVI

430059 SUNIL SUBHASH CHAND MALE SC48300 126.2138 LALI DEVI

539115 DEEPAK SINGH SIROHIYA SURESH CHANDRA PURVIYA MALE GEN48301 126.2138 HANSA DEVI

254157 SARITA KUMARI JYANI PARMESHWAR LAL JYANI FEMALE OBC48302 126.2138 TARA DEVI

437124 VIKRAM SARAN SHRI KISHAN SARAN MALE OBC48303 126.2138 SHARDA

533760 RINKU GURJAR PHELIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC48304 126.2138 DHOLEE DEVI

247899 AMAN NAI GOPAL NAI MALE GEN48305 126.2138 YESSUNITA NAI

407307 VIKASH KUMAR BHEEYA RAM MALE OBC48306 126.2138 BALEE DEVI

403780 GAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC48307 126.2138 LAKHAMA DEVI

432178 BHUPENDRA RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC48308 126.2138 MAINA DEVI

126704 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC48309 126.2138 BHAGWATI

408269 BHANU PRATAP SWAROOPA RAM MALE OBC48310 126.2138 TUGIYO DEVI

367583 GAURAV KUMAR SHRI RAM SONI MALE OBC48311 126.2138 PURNI DEVI

583557 CHINMAY JAROLI HEMANT JAROLI MALE GEN48312 126.2138 YESPRATIMA

353791 GHAN SHYAM JANGID RATAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC48313 126.1957 MEERA DEVI JANGID

275634 MAYURAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS48314 126.1957 YESLAXMAN KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

335874 DHARMENDRA SINGH SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC48315 126.1957 SUNITA

566491 ARJUN CHOUDHARY LADU LAL JAT MALE OBC48316 126.1957 SHANTI DEVI

179352 KRISHNA KUMAR DEV KISHAN MALE OBC48317 126.1957 SUGANA BAI

393910 GURUCHARAN SAINI RAM DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC48318 126.1957 BHURI SAINI

167913 SHARWAN KUMAR RAWAT MUKAND RAM RAWAT MALE MBC48319 126.1957 MANNI DEVI

328617 DEEPENDRA PARASHAR YOGENDRA PARASHAR MALE EWS48320 126.1957 MAHESHWARI

566267 PREETI SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN48321 126.1957 SNEHLATA SHARMA

626696 RAMBHAROSI SAINI MURLIDHAR SAINI MALE OBC48322 126.1957 VIMLA

299282 KARAN KUMAR SHERU KUMAR MALE EWS48323 126.1957 SHASHI BALA

577953 JITENDRA SINGH SISODIYA SARTAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN48324 126.1957 YESSURAJ KUNWAR

257421 JITESH KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST48325 126.1957 KAILASHI DEVI

571202 SONA RAM CHOUDHARY GAJA RAM MALE OBC48326 126.1957 SADAN DEVI

387397 VIMAL KUMAR JAJORIYA TRILOK CHAND JAJORIYA MALE SC48327 126.1957 SANTRA JAJORIYA

429961 ABHISHEK OM PRAKASH MALE OBC48328 126.1957 SAROJ DEVI

229885 BHINYARAM JAKHAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC48329 126.1957 AMRI DEVI

363964 VINAY PRATAP SINGH NARPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS48330 126.1957 VINOD KANWAR

155565 ARVIND KUMAR SONWAL MOOL CHAND SONWAL MALE SC48331 126.1957 GUDDI DEVI

306187 SUDHEER KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR MALE SC48332 126.1957 RADHA DEVI

215222 PARVEEN BANU DAYER MOHAMMAD SHARIF DAYER FEMALE OBC48333 126.1957 JENAB BANU

430343 YOGENDRA KUMAR HANS RAM MALE OBC48334 126.1957 CHANDKOR DEVI

148125 MONU KHATI HANUMAN MALE OBC48335 126.1957 MOHANI DEVI

125795 GOPAL RAM KESHAR RAM MALE SC48336 126.1957 SHANTI DEVI

149906 KANA RAM NETWAL LAXMAN RAM NETWAL MALE OBC48337 126.1957 NARAYANI DEVI

170124 KARISHAMA KUMARI CHETRAM FEMALE OBC48338 126.1957 SHARDA

131978 SONU MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST48339 126.1957 KAVITA MEENA

334319 DINESH KUMAR JAT KAILASH CHANDRA JAT MALE OBC48340 126.1957 GULAB DEVI JAT

179618 ITISHA SHARMA HANSRAJ SHARMA FEMALE GEN48341 126.1957 RAJESH SHARMA

622751 CHANDRA KANTA RITHODIYA BABU LAL DHOBI FEMALE SC48342 126.1957 VIMALA DEVI

513421 SAPNA VAISHNAV BHANWAR DAS FEMALE OBC48343 126.1957 TARA DEVI

224432 SHUBHAM ACHARYA MAHESH KUMAR ACHARYA MALE EWS48344 126.1957 PUSHPA DEVI ACHARYA

450776 NARESH SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS48345 126.1957 DURGA KANWAR

385702 PRASHANT GIRI RAM SAHAY GIRI MALE OBC48346 126.1957 GYAN DEVI

419093 MANJEET SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS48347 126.1957 MANJU KANWAR

125235 LEENA MAURYA RAM SWAROOP MAURYA FEMALE SC48348 126.1957 YOGESHWARI MAURYA
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306491 REKHA SATPAL FEMALE OBC48349 126.1957 KAMALA DEVI

241833 GAYATRI KUMARI RADHESHYAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC48350 126.1957 BALI BAI

482159 PREMSINGH GURJAR ROOPSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC48351 126.1957 RAJANTI DEVI

185186 POOJA GEMAR MAL FEMALE OBC48352 126.1957 SPDARIYA DEVI

162086 YOGESH YADAV RAMDAYAL YADAV MALE OBC48353 126.1957 RADHA DEVI

503438 OMPRAKASH BHAR RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48354 126.1957 SUPARI DEVI

156929 DALRAJ USAVRA SULTAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST48355 126.1957 PREM MEENA

379395 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC48356 126.1957 ANOKHI DEVI

507354 KOMAL SIROHI BANSHI RAM FEMALE OBC48357 126.1957 PAPPU DEVI

325500 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY HARPHOOL SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48358 126.1957 RUDI DEVI

262229 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR DHARA SINGH  GURJAR MALE MBC48359 126.1957 VINOD DEVI

521812 SAVITA RATHOR VIJAY RATHOR FEMALE OBC48360 126.1957 YESASHA RATHOR

183176 LAKHAN SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS48361 126.1957 BHANWAR BAI

562346 SURESH MALI HANUMAN MALI MALE OBC48362 126.1957 SHANTI DEVI

237418 HEMA BAIRAGI GOPAL BAIRAGI FEMALE OBC48363 126.1957 SEEMA

353420 MOHIT SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC48364 126.1957 LALITA SAINI

246144 ARJUN JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC48365 126.1957 ABU BAI

223323 SANTOSH BENIWAL RAJA RAM BENIWAL FEMALE OBC48366 126.1957 SANOPA DEVI

229282 PANKAJ DAULIYA JEEVRAJ DAULIYA MALE SC48367 126.1957 SHANTI DEVI

497672 MAHESH KUMAR RATHORE BHERU LAL RATHORE MALE OBC48368 126.1775 GEETA RATHORE

537311 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA MALE ST48369 126.1775 RAMNARI DEVI MEENA

295676 TILOKA RAM RUPA RAM MALE EWS48370 126.1775 LILA DEVI

211055 BABY KUMARI MALI PUSHA LAL MALI FEMALE OBC48371 126.1775 SAJNA DEVI MALI

276542 MONIKA PATIDAR KACHRU PATIDAR FEMALE OBC48372 126.1775 YESHARSHA PATIDAR

126315 KISHOR KUMAR MAHADEVA RAM MALE OBC48373 126.1775 SUGANI DEVI

137383 BHAGWAN SINGH RATHORE DILIP SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS48374 126.1775 SAJANA KANWAR

284723 RAKESH KUMAR SULTANA RAM MALE SC48375 126.1775 SANTOSH DEVI

132356 DINESH KUMAR RAR JAGADISH PRASAD RAR MALE OBC48376 126.1775 PRABAHTI DEVI

483009 NEETU KUMARI NAGAR SHAYAM SUNDAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC48377 126.1775 DILIP BAI

627120 AVNISH GURJAR KARTAR SINGH MALE MBC48378 126.1775 MUNNI DEVI

385508 BHAG CHAND CHAUDHARY RAM SWAROOP CHAUDHARY MALE OBC48379 126.1775 MANBHARI DEVI

464357 RAMDHAN AKHA RAM KASWAN MALE OBC48380 126.1775 PUKHI

302860 VINEET DEVI LAL MALE OBC48381 126.1775 VEDWANTI

555785 DHANRAJ SAINI RADHE SHYAM SAINI MALE OBC48382 126.1775 PREM DEVI

415343 ASHOK KUMAR NAGAR JANKI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC48383 126.1775 KANYA BAI

512992 SUDHANSHU SAIN GHANSHYAM SEN MALE OBC48384 126.1775 RAJESH SEN

441720 Rafeek Sahabudeen MALE OBC48385 126.1775 JANNAT BANO

264128 RAMKHILADI MEENA LAKHURAM MEENA MALE ST48386 126.1775 KALYANI DEVI

134645 MAHAVEER SINGH GOPAL DAROGA MALE OBC48387 126.1775 LALI DEVI

127954 BHARTI SAWASIYA DAYASHANKAR FEMALE SC48388 126.1775 SANTOSH DEVI

207248 RANJEET SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC48389 126.1775 SUNEETA DEVI

527748 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE PREM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS48390 126.1775 PAPPU KUNWAR

587664 PUNIT DARJI DEVI LAL DARJI MALE OBC48391 126.1775 YESMAYA DARJI

565063 NEETU KANWAR HARI SINGH BHATI FEMALE OBC48392 126.1775 SEEMA KANWAR

136394 RAMNIWAS BIJARNIYA JETHARAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC48393 126.1775 TULCHI DEVI

441145 SAWROOP SINGH RAJPUROHIT BALAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS48394 126.1775 LILA DEVI

449876 GAJENDRA SINGH KUMPAWAT JETHU SINGH MALE GEN48395 126.1775 MINAKSHI KANWAR

559529 PRAMOD SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC48396 126.1775 KAILASHI DEVI

514223 HEER SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS48397 126.1775 LDCPSAMPAT KUNWAR

240909 MAHESH GOUR KISHAN LAL GOUR MALE EWS48398 126.1775 RADHA GOUR

560442 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RODU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48399 126.1775 MEERA DEVI

362461 KANA RAM CHOUDHARY SHRI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48400 126.1775 KAMLESH DEVI

307658 ALKA PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC48401 126.1775 ROSHANI

557726 MUKUL PRAJAPAT RAMJI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC48402 126.1775 LADA DEVI

362033 ANISHA MANGLA RAM FEMALE OBC48403 126.1775 SARJOO DEVI

509806 DEEPIKA SHARMA RAMAKISHAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN48404 126.1775 MRIDULA SHARMA

387533 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS48405 126.1775 SUMITRA DEVI

506414 CHUKA RAM RATAN FEMALE OBC48406 126.1775 MEERA DEVI

260056 PRASHANT CHAUBE VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS48407 126.1775 REKHA DEVI SHARMA

220517 SANDEEP KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC48408 126.1775 SILOCHANA
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128673 NITESH VAISHNAV SHYAM SUNDAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC48409 126.1775 SAROJ DEVI

424826 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE SC48410 126.1775 SUBHITA DEVI

443426 RITIK VISHNOI BANSHI LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC48411 126.1775 KAMLA

443153 JAIKISHAN CHOUHAN SOHAN RAM MALE OBC48412 126.1775 BHAGU DEVI

252809 SUNIL KHADDA GOPAL RAM KHADDA MALE OBC48413 126.1775 SUMAN DEVI

205670 VIVEK CHAUDHARY LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC48414 126.1775 MAMTA DEVI

442979 DHIRAJ SINGH NAIN SINGH MALE GEN48415 126.1775 TAMKA KANWAR

556288 KARN KUMHAR RAMJAS KUMHAR MALE OBC48416 126.1775 GANGA DEVI

457328 BABU SINGH HINDU SINGH MALE EWS48417 126.1775 DHAPU KANWAR

576884 NIDHISH KALAL PRAMOD KUMAR KALAL MALE OBC48418 126.1775 YESSANGEETA KALAL

344695 MANISHA CHOUDHARY HEMRAJ FEMALE OBC48419 126.1775 VIMLA DEVI

239531 CHANCHAL MEENA BABU LAL FEMALE ST48420 126.1775 MOHAR BAI

186934 DALLA RAM MANGI LAL MALE SC48421 126.1594 PADAMA DEVI

513339 MAHENDRA GAUR OM PRAKASH MALE EWS48422 126.1594 LEELA GAUR

286701 GAURAV KUMAR SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS48423 126.1594 KRISHNA PAREEK

317043 NARSI RAM YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC48424 126.1594 DHOLI YADAV

579407 JAI MALA SATBIR FEMALE OBC48425 126.1594 URMILA

614516 YASHPAL YADAV KISHORI LAL YADAV MALE OBC48426 126.1594 KAMLA DEVI

578612 JITENDRA JAKHAR JAI SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC48427 126.1594 SAROJ DEVI

475128 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST48428 126.1594 SUMITRA BAI

221240 RAVI PRAKASH SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC48429 126.1594 SAWITRI DEVI

536404 HEMANT KUMAR BAIRWA RAJKUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC48430 126.1594 VIMALA DEVI

405799 SUBHASH CHAND SWAMI POORAN MAL SWAMI MALE OBC48431 126.1594 BIMALA DEVI

313727 MANMOHAN MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST48432 126.1594 SANTARA DEVI

421982 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI ROHITASHVA SAINI MALE OBC48433 126.1594 MISHRI DEVI

590516 SAGAR KUMAR SUTHAR TULSIRAM SUTHAR MALE OBC48434 126.1594 YESCHAMELI DEVI

582096 NARENDRA SINGH KESAR SINGH MALE GEN48435 126.1594 TANWAR KUNWAR

308469 KAMAL KUMAR GYAN CHAND MALE EWS48436 126.1594 KIRAN

361309 BANWARI LAL MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST48437 126.1594 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

196456 ANIL KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE OBC48438 126.1594 MOHINI DEVI

208669 POOJA KUMARI JAT BALDEV JAT FEMALE OBC48439 126.1594  DIVBARJEE DEVI

612056 LAKHMI CHAND GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC48440 126.1594 TEEJA DEVI

558608 SURENDRA KUMAR KHATIK SHRAVAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC48441 126.1594 SITA DEVI

230177 MUKESH NAI SATYA NARAYAN NAI MALE OBC48442 126.1594 PARWATI DEVI

272866 KAPIL KHEMOT ANIL KHEMOT MALE EWS48443 126.1594 YESARUNA KHEMOT

563503 CHHOTU CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48444 126.1594 SUMITRA DEVI

238666 GOVIND KUMHAR DHANNA LAL MALE OBC48445 126.1594 MOHINI BAI

416126 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BANSHI LAL MALE ST48446 126.1594 ROSHAN BAI

319425 LAXMI GARG ASHOK GARG FEMALE EWS48447 126.1594 VIMLA GARG

178955 SURESH KUMAR LODHA GHANSHI LAL LODHA MALE OBC48448 126.1594 BASANTI BAI

258481 PINTU KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC48449 126.1594 GEETA DEVI

355200 BHARTI YOGI ASHOK KUMAR YOGI FEMALE OBC48450 126.1594 BEENA YOGI

290559 MANVI DHUNDHARA RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC48451 126.1594 SANTOSH

231507 SIDDHARTH PANWAR HARI KISHAN PANWAR MALE OBC48452 126.1594 PUSHPA DEVI

200318 KISHAN SINGH KAPTAN SINGH MALE EWS48453 126.1594 SUNITA DEVI

131539 SAURABH OM PRAKASH MALE SC48454 126.1594 INDRA DEVI

438160 VABHUTA RAM NARNA RAM MALE OBC48455 126.1594 CHAGNI DEVI

506762 MANISH GAURA RAM LAL GAURA MALE OBC48456 126.1594 RAMESHWARI DEVI

329502 DEVENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH MALE MBC48457 126.1594 PAPEETA DEVI

225031 GOPIKISHAN JAT MALARAM MALE OBC48458 126.1594 SANTOSH DEVI

436274 SURENDRA MEGHWAL BADRIRAM MALE SC48459 126.1594 MUNNI

279932 YOGESH KUMAR SATYAVIR SINGH MALE OBC48460 126.1594 KAMALA DEVI

363723 RAMLAKHAN RAMBHAROSHI MALE OBC48461 126.1594 RAMBETI

172291 PREETAM CHAND MEENA HETRAM MEENA MALE ST48462 126.1594 MOUSAM

126829 PARAS KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC48463 126.1594 SHEELA DEVI

236968 SHUBHAM KUMAR SEN MAHAVEER SEN MALE OBC48464 126.1594 BEENA SEN

336053 YASH KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC48465 126.1594 MEERA KUMAWAT

138192 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS48466 126.1594 SARITA DEVI SHARMA

137337 ANSHUMAN SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE GEN48467 126.1594 REKHA KANWAR

414827 MANOJ KUMAR RUHELA JUGRAJ RUHELA MALE EWS48468 126.1594 RAMLI BAI
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250171 AMIT PAREEK SHRI BHAGWAN PAREEK MALE EWS48469 126.1594 KUSUM PAREEK

460003 RAMAVTAR JANGID RAMKISHOR MALE OBC48470 126.1594 SANTOSH

542040 GEETA SAINI DEEPCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC48471 126.1413 PARWATI DEVI

332475 HITESH KUMAR JAISWAL JAGDISH PRASAD JAISWAL MALE OBC48472 126.1413 VIMLESH JAISWAL

578360 ARUN KUMAR YADAV RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC48473 126.1413 SEETA DEVI

227106 RAJU RAM GODARA NEMARAM GODARA MALE OBC48474 126.1413 SUPARI DEVI

124289 MAHIPAL SINGH PHOOL CHAND KHEDAR MALE OBC48475 126.1413 SANTOSH DEVI

353396 SUNIL KUMAR JAT CHANDA RAM JAT MALE OBC48476 126.1413 PATASI DEVI

190168 KAPIL SAINI HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC48477 126.1413 GEETA

139141 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEGHWANSHI GANESH RAM MEGHWANSHI MALE SC48478 126.1413 KAMALA DEVI

559333 MITHALESH YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC48479 126.1413 PUSHPA DEVI

564236 MANNARAM KUMAWAT KALU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC48480 126.1413 RAMKISHORI

193582 DIVYA SHARMA HAJARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN48481 126.1413 SUSHMA SHARMA

313845 RAJENDRA SINGH PALAWAT INDRAJ SINGH PALAWAT MALE OBC48482 126.1413 GOPAL KANWAR

329841 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA SHIMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS48483 126.1413 MANBHARI DEVI

535508 SONU SAINI RAMHARI MALI MALE OBC48484 126.1413 SAMPATTI DEVI

469868 ANIL BABU LAL MALE OBC48485 126.1413 RAMESHWARI

461516 KAILASH RAMDAYAL MALE OBC48486 126.1413 GUDDI DEVI

157626 HAWA SINGH YADAV HIRA NAND MALE OBC48487 126.1413 KAMLESH DEVI

133520 SHIVPRAKASH PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48488 126.1413 CHANTA DEVI

557069 JAMMURI MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA FEMALE ST48489 126.1413 GANDODI

208487 SHIV KUMAR DHAKAR RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC48490 126.1413 KELI DEVI DHAKAR

182420 ANKUR NAGAR RAMPRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC48491 126.1413 LALITA NAGAR

387754 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA YASHPAL SHARMA MALE EWS48492 126.1413 SANTOSH SHARMA

485789 LALIT MALAV RAJMAL MALAV MALE OBC48493 126.1413 RUKAMANI

530789 KANIKA BANSAL ANIL KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS48494 126.1413 SUNITA BANSAL

481894 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KHEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST48495 126.1413 BHANWAR BAI

363563 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA KAILASH NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC48496 126.1413 KESAR DEVI

436292 RAVINDRA MEGHWAL JHIPAR RAM MALE SC48497 126.1413 CHANDA

622999 RAJESH KUMAR SABLANIYA DEV CHAND SABLANIYA MALE SC48498 126.1413 MANJU DEVI

382803 PRIYASH SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC48499 126.1413 SAROJ DEVI

553483 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RAMDAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48500 126.1413 MANBHAR DEVI

251788 POOJA BHIMRAJ FEMALE SC48501 126.1413 LAKHAPATI

130741 MOHAMMAD JAVED KHAN ABDUL MAJID MALE OBC48502 126.1413 FARJANA BANO

195780 SAURABH RAJVEER SINGH MALE SC48503 126.1413 RADHA

552421 ASHA KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS48504 126.1232 AJIT RATHORE

529482 GOVIND LAL KEER JAGDISH CHANDRA KEER MALE OBC48505 126.1232 LEHARI DEVI

354145 PRITHVISH LODHIYA NATHU LAL LODHIYA MALE SC48506 126.1232 SEEMA DEVI

199520 VISHNU KUMAR THAN SINGH MALE OBC48507 126.1232 GANGA DEVI

428254 KRISHNA AVATAR RAMCHANDRA DHAKA MALE OBC48508 126.1232 SARBATI DEVI

468929 SURENDRA KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC48509 126.1232 CHENI DEVI

136295 MUKESH KUMAR KHARESHIYA SURJA RAM KHARESHIYA MALE OBC48510 126.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

582097 JITENDRA BEJANATH SINGH MALE GEN48511 126.1232 MAMTA DEVI

299832 SUSHILA JAGDISH CHANDER FEMALE OBC48512 126.1232 PRMESHWARI

140108 GOGRAJ JHABAR MAL MALE OBC48513 126.1232 SARWANI DEVI

535212 ANKUSH GUPTA RAMU LAL GUPTA MALE EWS48514 126.1232 MANJU GUPTA

629397 SHYAMVEER SINGH GURJAR VEER SINGH MALE MBC48515 126.1232 ATRA DEVI

294645 BALVANT SINGH JEET RAM MALE OBC48516 126.1232 BADO DEVI

144620 PRAKASH CHANDRA GOPAL RAM MALE OBC48517 126.1232 BANARASI DEVI

379724 NEELESH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS48518 126.1232 UMA SHARMA

485495 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN MEGHRAJ JAIN MALE EWS48519 126.1232 PREM DEVI

142285 DHARAM PAL KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC48520 126.1232 INDRA DEVI

492062 KAPIL ACHARYA PAWAN KUMAR ACHARYA MALE GEN48521 126.1232 RAJ KUMARI ACHARYA

626731 SHIVA SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH MALE MBC48522 126.1232 SAMANDAR

609665 HETARAM GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC48523 126.1232 MEERA DEVI

213976 PRADHUMAN KUMAR SHARMA GHAN SHYAM MALE EWS48524 126.1232 ALKA BHARDWAJ

558742 ROOP NARAYAN GURJAR LALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC48525 126.1232 KALI

298000 ROHITASH DELU JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC48526 126.1232 MNOHARI DEVI

488109 LALIT MEENA DHANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST48527 126.1232 INDRA BAI MEENA

470426 DEVA RAM NAKTA RAM MALE SC48528 126.1232 ROOKMON DEVI
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310419 POOJA HAVA SINGH THORY FEMALE OBC48529 126.1232 ROSHNI DEVI

417051 ABHISHEK JAIN VINOD JAIN MALE EWS48530 126.1232 LAXMI JAIN

164406 ARVIND GODWAL MAHESH CHAND GODWAL MALE SC48531 126.1232 SUNEETA DEVI

232928 MADAN LAL JAAT BHANWAR LAL JAAT MALE OBC48532 126.1232 GITA DEVI

324795 RAJENDRA VERMA HEERA LAL VERMA MALE SC48533 126.1232 SUSHILA DEVI

309996 PRINCE ATMA RAM MALE OBC48534 126.1232 SUMITRA

437302 ARVIND KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC48535 126.1232 BEBI DEVI

132217 NIKHIL SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN48536 126.1232 SAVITA DEVI

332531 REENA KANWAR BHAGWATI SINGH FEMALE EWS48537 126.1232 LAXMI KANWAR

534964 KAVITA BAIRWA GIRRAJ PRASAD BAIRWA FEMALE SC48538 126.1232 TULSA DEVI

509229 SHEELA DEVI NORAT RAM FEMALE OBC48539 126.1232 CHHOTI DEVI

401856 MANISH SHARMA KRISHANKANT SHARMA MALE EWS48540 126.1232 MAYA DEVI

250121 MAHIMA JOSHI RAM KISHAN JOSHI FEMALE GEN48541 126.1232 SANJU DEVI

286451 RAJESH KUMAR KALURAM MALE SC48542 126.1232 VIMLA DEVI

338223 MAHENDRA BAIRWA MITTHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC48543 126.1232 MOHAR BAI BAIRWA

404844 RAHUL JHADOTIYA PRAHLAD DHOBI MALE SC48544 126.1232 LALI DEVI

270071 HARSH PRAJAPATI PANNA LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC48545 126.1232 YESKAMLA PRAJAPATI

339537 PAWAN KUMAR BUNKER KAILASH CHAND BALAI MALE SC48546 126.1232 TIJA DEVI

460839 BHANWAR LAL PRAHALADA RAM MALE OBC48547 126.1232 KAMLA DEVI

603145 KEVAL JAIN MUKESH JAIN MALE GEN48548 126.1232 YESREKHA JAIN

129132 MANISH KUMAR SIMAR SITARAM SIMAR MALE OBC48549 126.1232 MULI DEVI

158746 RUKSINA UMARDEEN FEMALE OBC48550 126.1232 JUBBI

450813 JITENDRA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS48551 126.1232 SUNDER DEVI

180248 AKASH VASHNAV SUNDAR LAL VASHNAV MALE OBC48552 126.1232 MANGI BAI

485035 YOGENDRA JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC48553 126.1232 SAVITRI BAI

245694 VISHAL KUMAR DHAKER JAMNA LAL MALE OBC48554 126.1232 PREM BAI

511450 BINDU DHARMA RAM FEMALE OBC48555 126.1232 RAMI

480327 RAHUL KUMAR NAGAR RAMESH CHANDRA NAGAR MALE OBC48556 126.1232 RASKUNJA BAI

285129 ISHA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC48557 126.1232 SHAKILA

334381 SURENDAR PAL GURJAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE MBC48558 126.1232 RAJU DEVI

327296 RAHUL JANGID BABU LAL JANGID MALE OBC48559 126.1232 GUDDI DEVI

328753 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS48560 126.1051 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

198927 FIROJ KHAN ALLAHNOOR MALE OBC48561 126.1051 MANJITAN BANO

179608 VINAY GUPTA SATISH GUPTA MALE EWS48562 126.1051 GITA BANSAL

307912 VIKAS SHARMA TEJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN48563 126.1051 VIJAY LAXMI

159906 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI SHIV LAL SAINI MALE OBC48564 126.1051 ASHA DEVI

460314 VINAY SANKHLA MITHA LAL SANKHLA MALE OBC48565 126.1051 RAJU SANKHLA

233273 SHANKAR LAL BISHNOI MAGNA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC48566 126.1051 SURJI DEVI

166388 ARTI NARUKA VIJAY SINGH NARUKA FEMALE GEN48567 126.1051 MEENA NARUKA

160207 SHUBHAM AVASTHI SURENDRA KUMAR PADHYA MALE EWS48568 126.1051 MANJU SHARMA

534863 MAHAVEER MALI NARAYAN MALI MALE OBC48569 126.1051 PARSADI DEVI

225103 MUNNI RAM MEGHWAL BHINYA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC48570 126.1051 PEMA DEVI

580146 SOURABH GAMOT PRAKASH CHANDRA GAMOT MALE GEN48571 126.1051 YESSANSAR DEVI

400772 AAKANKSHA JOSHI GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN48572 126.1051 BEENA DEVI

237706 DHANRAJ MEGHWAL PANCHU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC48573 126.1051 KALYANI BAI

424569 MONIKA JAIVEER FEMALE OBC48574 126.1051 MUKESH

304146 AARJU KARWASRA SURENDAR KARWASRA FEMALE OBC48575 126.1051 MANJU BALA

563861 TRILOK CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48576 126.1051 TULSHA DEVI

258802 SURYADEV SINGH KAVIYA AKSHAY SINGH KAVIYA MALE OBC48577 126.1051 PUSHPA KANWAR

358909 DEEPIKA SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN48578 126.1051 SANTOSH KANWAR

207498 SONU DHAKED DHARAM SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC48579 126.1051 PUSHPA DEVI

582313 LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NATHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN48580 126.1051 YESCHANDU KUNWAR

190906 SAURABH BHARADWAJ JAGDISH BHARADWAJ MALE GEN48581 126.1051 BAVITA BHARADWAJ

559273 MANRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC48582 126.1051 SAYAR DEVI

627666 KANAK KUMAR GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN48583 126.1051 BABITA GUPTA

336994 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC48584 126.1051 MEENA DEVI

329339 BALVEER SINGH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC48585 126.1051 DAKHA DEVI

483327 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY GIRIRAJ PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48586 126.1051 MAMTA DEVI

355163 DESHRAJ CHOUDHARY HIRALAL CHODHARY MALE OBC48587 126.1051 SANTOSH DEVI

540445 KALPNA BAJIYA JAGDISH BAJIYA FEMALE OBC48588 126.1051 MANJU DEVI
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436078 DINESH KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE OBC48589 126.1051 DIWALI DEVI

228040 INDAR KUMAR JAKHAR DANARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC48590 126.1051 PARWATI DEVI

210087 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA RAMESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST48591 126.1051 SUSHILA DEVI

373471 SAKET BENIWAL DEVKI NANDAN BENIWAL MALE OBC48592 126.1051 VIMLESH DEVI

385627 VISHAL KUMAR MEENA KAILASH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST48593 126.1051 KAMLA DEVI

618819 RAMCHANDRA NIWAD MOTI RAM MALE OBC48594 126.1051 BHANWARI DEVI

310936 SANTOSH BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC48595 126.1051 KRISHNA DEVI

480435 PAVAN SINGH GURJAR BADAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC48596 126.1051 SUSHILA DEVI

338792 SUMAN GURJAR PRAHALAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC48597 126.1051 VIMLA DEVI

443849 VABHUTA RAM BHOMA RAM MALE OBC48598 126.1051 GANGA DEVI

410579 SEEMA JANI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC48599 126.1051 MOHANI DEVI

195332 AKRISHI JAIN ANUJ KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS48600 126.1051 POONAM JAIN

166695 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY BHAGWATI PRASAD PANDEY MALE EWS48601 126.0870 PARVATI DEVI

569255 GANESH LAL DANGI LALU RAM DANGI MALE OBC48602 126.0870 PRATAPI DANGI

467132 KALU RAM NATHU RAM MALE SC48603 126.0870 PATASI DEVI

603164 SUTHAR PRAMILA CHHAGANLAL CHHAGANLAL SUTHAR FEMALE GEN48604 126.0870 BHANWARI

438458 BANWARI LAL DANU RAM MALE OBC48605 126.0870 ELACHI DEVI

193824 BHANU PRATAP GODARA BACHCHU SINGH GODARA MALE OBC48606 126.0870 TRISHLA DEVI

482948 SATYA NARAYAN GOCHER RAM KUNWAR GOCHER MALE MBC48607 126.0870 KANTI BAI

503001 RAM SINGH JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC48608 126.0870 KAMLA DEVI

300632 KANCHAN SAINI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC48609 126.0870 SAVATRI DEVI

280075 SRI BHAGWAN BHAGIRATH MALE OBC48610 126.0870 DHAPA DEVI

170492 AMIT KUMAR BANSAL ANANT KUMAR BANSAL MALE EWS48611 126.0870 ANITA BANSAL

466377 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT DATAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN48612 126.0870 SAROJ KANWAR

205163 BHOLU RAM YADAV MUKHRAM YADAV MALE OBC48613 126.0870 SUNITA DEVI

421206 GOPAL SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS48614 126.0870 RUKMANI DEVI

312695 MANISH KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC48615 126.0870 BIMLA DEVI

340016 VIPIN KUMAR NAHARWAL UDAYBHAN SINGH MALE OBC48616 126.0870 SHARDA DEVI

128886 LALIT KISHOR SOLANKI TRILOK CHAND SOLANKI MALE SC48617 126.0870 DURGA

615297 YOGENDRA KUMAR NARWAL SUWA RAM MALE SC48618 126.0870 DHUNA DEVI

544656 PRIYANKA KUMARI TARACHAND FEMALE OBC48619 126.0870 BIMLA DEVI

321866 TARUN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC48620 126.0870 SANTOSH DEVI

626234 SATYPRAKASH SINGH NIHAL SINGH MALE SC48621 126.0870 PINKI DEVI

596840 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN48622 126.0870 YESBEENA KUNWER CHOUHAN

256787 TINKAL KUMARI BHOORA MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS48623 126.0870 VIDHYA DEVI

126888 RAVI KUMAR SONI LAXMAN KUMAR SONI MALE OBC48624 126.0870 LEELA SONI

512318 JITENDRA SONI SHYAM SUNDER SONI MALE OBC48625 126.0870 SANTOSH DEVI

204684 PAVAN KUMAR INDAR SINGH MALE MBC48626 126.0870 AMARVATI

427941 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAHALAD SINGH MALE OBC48627 126.0870 MANJU DEVI

195840 SAURAV SAINI KHUSHEERAM SAINI MALE OBC48628 126.0870 SANTRA DEVI

396985 ROHITASH PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48629 126.0870 GENDI DEVI

474241 RITU KUMARI KAMAL SINGH FEMALE EWS48630 126.0870 REKHA KANWAR

529035 NITIN KUMAR KHATRI JETHA RAM MALE EWS48631 126.0870 GEETA DEVI

603102 BHAVIK MASANI MANENG MASANI MALE OBC48632 126.0870 YESMANI MASANI

304875 DAYANAND RAJPAL MALE OBC48633 126.0870 RAJBALA

419471 EKTA CHAWLA RAMESH CHAWLA FEMALE SC48634 126.0870 SAROJ DEVI

494992 YOGESH KUMAR BAIRWA SUKHRAM BAIRWA MALE SC48635 126.0870 UGANTI DEVI

356929 SITA RAM MEENA RAMSWROOP MEENA MALE ST48636 126.0870 BASANTI DEVI

416668 BHARAT KUMAR SEN DURGA LAL MALE OBC48637 126.0870 RATAN BAI

401208 AKSHAT GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR MALE MBC48638 126.0870 RAJU DEVI

445893 KISHAN LAL DHANNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48639 126.0870 MULI DEVI

363969 SATYAVEER SINGH KESHU RAM MALE OBC48640 126.0870 SANTOSH DAVI

133882 PAWAN KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR PAREEK MALE EWS48641 126.0688 SAROJ DEVI

296853 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE GEN48642 126.0688 USHA DEVI

164794 MANISH SAINI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC48643 126.0688 SHEELA DEVI

426579 SANDEEP KUMAR CHHAJU RAM MALE SC48644 126.0688 HARBAI DEVI

433688 DURGA RAM RANA RAM MALE OBC48645 126.0688 GAJARO DEVI

163396 VEERENDRA SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC48646 126.0688 LAXMI DEVI

420585 ASHISH RAM NIWAS MALE OBC48647 126.0688 PREM LATA

126623 TARA CHAND MEENA RUDA RAM MEENA MALE ST48648 126.0688 VIMLA DEVI
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249843 MAMTA KUMARI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE OBC48649 126.0688 RAJU DEVI

476209 KULDEEP JANGID BHAGVATI PRASAD MALE OBC48650 126.0688 KRISHNA BAI

353663 SHYAM KUMAR SHARMA SHRIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS48651 126.0688 ASHA DEVI

218155 DEEPAK SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN48652 126.0688 KOSHALYA DEVI

154971 SUNIL KUMAR JAT BABLU RAM JAT MALE OBC48653 126.0688 SANTO DEVI

262784 SUBHASH CHANDRA GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC48654 126.0688 DHAN KANWAR DEVI

376448 SHUBHAM JANGID RAJESH JANGID MALE OBC48655 126.0688 SHASHI JANGID

502014 SHUBHAM PANCHOLI RAJENDRA KUMAR PANCHOLI MALE GEN48656 126.0688 VIJAY LAKSHMI

547848 SHILPA HARITWAL SANTOSH KUMAR HARITWAL FEMALE EWS48657 126.0688 MANJU HARITWAL

374205 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA SWROOP SHARMA MALE EWS48658 126.0688 PARVATI DEVI

279143 SHISHPAL PURAN RAM MALE SC48659 126.0688 SUSHILA

310549 YOGESH PATODIA LACHHI RAM PATODIA MALE OBC48660 126.0688 GEETA RANI PATODIA

505803 MUKESH CHHABA RAM KUWAR CHHABA MALE OBC48661 126.0688 RAMA DEVI

268153 BALJEET SINGH DEEWAN SINGH MALE OBC48662 126.0688 LDCPRAJESHVARI DEVI

319243 HEMWATINANDAN PALIWAL RAM SHARAN PALIWAL MALE EWS48663 126.0688 RAMA DEVI PALIWAL

550646 BHAVESH KUMAR MALI NARAYAN LAL MALI MALE OBC48664 126.0688 KAMALA DEVI

215895 KULDEEP REGAR KAILASH CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC48665 126.0688 SITA DEVI

221406 HRITIK PUROHIT SHANTI LAL MALE GEN48666 126.0688 VIJAYLAKSHMI

134548 ROSHAN LAL TARACHAND MALE OBC48667 126.0688 SANTRA DEVI

161825 TEENA SHARMA JAYDAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS48668 126.0688 ANITA SHARMA

436925 ANOPA RAM UGAMA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC48669 126.0688 AASHI DEVI

546254 MANISHA NEHRA BALWANT SINGH NEHRA FEMALE OBC48670 126.0688 SUSHILA DEVI

577159 JITENDRA SINGH RANAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN48671 126.0688 LAL KUNWAR

157649 KAVITA YADAV SOMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC48672 126.0688 TARA DEVI

441021 REKHA CHOUDHARY TULCHHA RAM FEMALE OBC48673 126.0688 GOMATI

255801 ALKA SWAMI BHAGAWANA DAS SWAMI FEMALE OBC48674 126.0688 SHANTI DEVI

503545 SOHANI UMA RAM FEMALE OBC48675 126.0688 ANOPI DEVI

183400 MANISH SHARMA BANWARI SHARMA MALE EWS48676 126.0688 GAYATRI BAI

294608 SAURABH BADRA GYANCHAND BADARA MALE OBC48677 126.0688 SUSHILA DEVI

238004 MANOJ GOCHER KALU LAL MALE MBC48678 126.0688 MAMTA BAI

396535 AJAY CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48679 126.0688 KOUSHALYA CHOUDHARY

630754 RASHMI YOGESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC48680 126.0688 VINOD KUMARI

563142 AKSHITA KUMARI BHARGAV KAMLESH BHARGAV FEMALE OBC48681 126.0688 MAINA BHARGAV

405818 ROHIT KUMAR UDENIYA RAJESH KUMAR UDENIYA MALE SC48682 126.0688 UGANTI DEVI

344615 SURESH CHAND YADAV GOVERDHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC48683 126.0507 KAMALA DEVI

628472 BHEEM SINGH GURJAR KUTHARU SINGH MALE MBC48684 126.0507 MUKTI

614955 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MOHAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC48685 126.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

163423 PINKESH KUMAR PAREWA KHAJAN SINGH PAREWA MALE SC48686 126.0507 CHANDRA KALA PAREWA

383706 VINOD KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC48687 126.0507 SHARDA DEVI

390031 SURENDRA JATAV DEEP CHAND JATAV MALE SC48688 126.0507 SON DEI

219681 KISHOR CHOUHAN RAM GOPAL CHOUHAN MALE OBC48689 126.0507 SHOBHA DEVI

203532 YOGENDRA PARASHAR NATTHI LAL PARASHAR MALE EWS48690 126.0507 MUNNI DEVI

547930 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS48691 126.0507 MANJU DEVI

451242 MAHENDER KUMAR BADHA RAM MALE SC48692 126.0507 JHAMU DEVI

249632 SUBHASH CHANDRA SUTHAR SANT LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC48693 126.0507 SAVITRI DEVI

438564 MOOLA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC48694 126.0507 TEEPU DEVI

429548 PANKAJ PUSHKAR LAL MALE EWS48695 126.0507 RATNI DEVI

206890 PUSHPENDRA SINGH MANSINGH MALE OBC48696 126.0507 VIMLESH

442060 GHEWAR RAM HUKAMA RAM MALE OBC48697 126.0507 RAJO DEVI

264264 KAMLESH SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC48698 126.0507 KAMPURI DEVI

249525 DINESH GODARA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC48699 126.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

526878 VIKAS KHATIK CHHOGA LAL KHATIK MALE SC48700 126.0507 UDI DEVI

567435 MOHAN LAL GADRI VARADA GADRI MALE MBC48701 126.0507 PREM BAI

376780 ANURAG SINGH RANJEET SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS48702 126.0507 GUDDI DEVI

366748 SAJAN SARAN HARI NARAYAN SARAN MALE OBC48703 126.0507 MUNNI DEVI

146545 PRAHALAD GURJAR DAYAL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC48704 126.0507 SHANTI DEVI

319479 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT JAY SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS48705 126.0507 LAKSHMI KANWAR

531746 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR NEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC48706 126.0507 GATTO DEVI

518353 VARSHA RAJPUROHIT MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS48707 126.0507 KAILASH KANWAR

146503 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI TRILOK CHAND SAINI MALE OBC48708 126.0507 BUDHI DEVI
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408995 MAHENDRA SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE EWS48709 126.0507 DEV KANWAR

509200 MAHIPAL JAKHAR RAMPRASAD JAKHAR MALE OBC48710 126.0507 SARJU DEVI

368497 RAHUL MITTAL MADAN MOHAN MITTAL MALE EWS48711 126.0507 GAYATRI DEVI

226023 TEEKURAM SHANKARARAM MALE SC48712 126.0507 FUSEE DEVI

614981 NAND LAL SAINI SUGAN CHAND SAINI MALE OBC48713 126.0507 SUNDARI DEVI

411540 OMPRAKASH BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC48714 126.0507 SHANTI DEVI

503005 DILIP PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48715 126.0507 SITA DEVI

315829 HITLAR MEENA GIRWAR MEENA MALE ST48716 126.0507 SHINGARI DEVI

180061 DEEPESH MINA RAMKUWAR MINA MALE ST48717 126.0507 RAJESH BAI

257729 LAL CHAND JANGID HANUMAN SAHAI MALE OBC48718 126.0507 SITA DEVI

541138 ANITA BHAMU SITARAM BHAMU FEMALE OBC48719 126.0507 SUSHILA DEVI

234561 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC48720 126.0507 JASHODA BAI

202757 KARTAR SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS48721 126.0507 HEMLATA

517880 POOJA KANWAR ONKAR SINGH FEMALE OBC48722 126.0507 PATASI KANWAR

199092 KAPIL KHANDELWAL MUKESH CHAND MALE GEN48723 126.0507 SHUSHMA KHANDELWAL

475472 ANIL MEGHWAL NARAYAN LAL MALE SC48724 126.0507 KANYA BAI

616812 SUNITA RATHI RAMJILAL RATHI FEMALE OBC48725 126.0507 NIRMALA DEVI

319372 RASHIKA MEENA LAL CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST48726 126.0507 RAJKUMARI MEENA

423500 YOGESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC48727 126.0507 GUDDI DEVI

462173 EKTA CHOUDHARY AMAR CHAND FEMALE OBC48728 126.0507 SEEMA CHOUDHARY

597991 NIPUN DOSI RAJESH DOSI MALE GEN48729 126.0507 YESSUSHMA DOSI

206475 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHYAMSUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS48730 126.0507 ANJOO SHARMA

199065 YOGESH KUMAR HARBHAN SINGH MALE MBC48731 126.0507 BAIJANTI DEVI

316451 MAKKHAN SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC48732 126.0507 BHOTI DEVI

412535 RAKESH KHANGAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC48733 126.0507 FOOLA BAI

504780 SURENDRA RAO OM PRAKASH MALE OBC48734 126.0507 CHHOTI DEVI

559550 ANNU PAHADIYA SITARAM PAHADIYA FEMALE SC48735 126.0507 DHANNI DEVI

380727 ASHISH SHARMA PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN48736 126.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

276621 KARMJIT SINGH SISODIYA BHUPENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN48737 126.0507 YESGEND KUNWAR SISODIYA

262556 ANSHUL MEENA HARIMOHAN MEENA FEMALE ST48738 126.0507 ANOKHI DEVI

206764 SAURABH RAMNIWAS MALE MBC48739 126.0507 SUNITA

373608 LOKESH YADAV DHUNI LAL YADAV MALE OBC48740 126.0507 MEERA DEVI

135111 ANKIT KUMAR KEER RAMESHWAR LAL KEER MALE OBC48741 126.0507 MADHU KEER

469193 SHRAWAN SANKHALA GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC48742 126.0507 HAWA DEVI

167984 SANJAY DHABAI TIKAM CHAND DHABAI MALE MBC48743 126.0507 KUSUM DEVI

362198 SURENDER YADAV GOVERDHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC48744 126.0507 MOHANI DEVI

186040 HAVA HARI RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC48745 126.0507 SINGARI DEVI

293958 PUNEET SAHU DARA SINGH SAHU MALE OBC48746 126.0326 KAMLESH SAHU

282110 NARESH BOSS RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC48747 126.0326 SAVITRI DEVI

264245 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST48748 126.0326 KAMLA DEVI

423817 LALIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC48749 126.0326 SHASHI DEVI

350731 RAKESH SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS48750 126.0326 URMILA DEVI

215706 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE BANVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN48751 126.0326 SAMPAT KANWAR

201742 VIKRAM SINGH MAN SINGH MALE MBC48752 126.0326 VIJENDRA

454786 DINESH DAN CHARAN UDYA DAN CHARAN MALE OBC48753 126.0326 BIRJU KANWAR

547341 BHAGWATI PRASAD GHISHA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS48754 126.0326 BASANTI DEVI

320009 LALIT KOLI BADRI PRASAD MALE SC48755 126.0326 POONAM DEVI

419205 SONU KUMARI DANEWA NAVRANG PRAKASH DANEWA FEMALE OBC48756 126.0326 UMMED DEVI

364140 HARKESH MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST48757 126.0326 NARAYNI MEENA

322337 LALITA SAWANRIYA HANUMAN SHAYA SAWANRIYA FEMALE SC48758 126.0326 SANTRA DEVI SAWANRIYA

316742 ARJUN SHERAWAT RAM CHANDRA SHERAWAT MALE OBC48759 126.0326 PREM DEVI

301593 MANJU GODARA PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE OBC48760 126.0326 MAYA DEVI

332227 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMROOP MEENA MALE ST48761 126.0326 RUMALI DEVI

627083 DHEERAJ VYAS KAMAL KISHOR MALE EWS48762 126.0326 POONAM VYAS

363453 KIRAN YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC48763 126.0326 SANTI DEVI

618812 MANOHARI MOTI RAM FEMALE OBC48764 126.0326 SUPYARI DEVI

550542 MOHAN LAL SHANKER LAL MALE OBC48765 126.0326 LEELA DEVI

188478 MANGEE LAL MOMTA RAM MALE OBC48766 126.0326 PAPU DEVI

432555 SURESH KUMAR HAKAMA RAM MALE SC48767 126.0326 VADALEE DEVI

269754 RAUNAK GARG MUKESH KUMAR GARG FEMALE EWS48768 126.0326 SUMAN GARG
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547243 SURGYAN FOGAWAT AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC48769 126.0326 CHHOTI DEVI

440729 GHEWAR RAM BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC48770 126.0326 RAMI DEVI

417314 HEMENDRA SINGH NAND SINGH MALE EWS48771 126.0326 HANS KUNWAR

290835 PRASHANT KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC48772 126.0326 SHANTI DEVI

302888 AAKASHDEEP RAJPAL MALE GEN48773 126.0326 SANTOSH DEVI

523561 BALKRISHNA DHAKER MAHADEV DHAKER MALE OBC48774 126.0326 YESMUNNA DEVI

464289 SANGEETA MOHANLAL FEMALE OBC48775 126.0326 SUGNA DEVI

134961 MAMTA JAT RAMDEV JAT FEMALE OBC48776 126.0326  DIVLALI

323707 NAVEEN KUMAR JINDAL VISHNU KUMAR JINDAL MALE EWS48777 126.0326 SUNITA DEVI

355844 JYOTI YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC48778 126.0326 LALI DEVI

230531 KAMLESH KUMAR PUNAM CHAND MALE SC48779 126.0326 JYANI DEVI

290903 DIKSHA YADAV SULTAN YADAV FEMALE OBC48780 126.0326 SAROJ YADAV

458093 HANUMAN RAM PURKHA RAM MALE OBC48781 126.0326 IMMIYON DEVI

623574 PINKY KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC48782 126.0326 MADANI DEVI

337623 VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48783 126.0326 SITA DEVI

352901 SUNITA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC48784 126.0326 RATAN DEVI

149549 ASHARAM DHOBI GOPAL LAL DHOBI MALE SC48785 126.0326 NATHI DEVI

448821 GOPAL KUMAWAT HAMEERA RAM MALE OBC48786 126.0326 SUGANI DEVI

448084 KHUSHI RATHORE PAPPU LAL FEMALE SC48787 126.0326 VIJAY LAXMI

602453 TUSHAR GAMOTH GOPAL KRISHNA GAMOTH MALE GEN48788 126.0326 YESNANDA DEVI

280773 ANAMIKA SANJAY PAL FEMALE OBC48789 126.0326 SUMAN DEVI

616074 RICHA YADAV DEVENDER KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC48790 126.0326 BALA DEVI

289361 SEEMA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE EWS48791 126.0326 POOJA DEVI

456700 RAKESH TADA KISHANA RAM MALE OBC48792 126.0326 DARIYAV DEVI

122685 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN48793 126.0145 KAMALA DEVI

424302 SANJAY SINGH JAGMAL SINGH MALE OBC48794 126.0145 SHANTI DEVI

127985 INDRAJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MINA MALE ST48795 126.0145 CHAMELI DEVI

347970 DINESH KUMAR YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC48796 126.0145 PREM DEVI YADAV

328826 KAUSHENDRA SINGH NARUKA SHANKAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS48797 126.0145 MANJULATA NARUKA

293967 JYOTI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS48798 126.0145 SUNITA SHARMA

424462 AJAY KUMAR SAINI NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC48799 126.0145 KIRAN DEVI

130665 NITESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT GOVIND RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48800 126.0145 OMI DEVI

566529 BAGWAN BASWAL JAGDISH BASWAL MALE SC48801 126.0145 KAMLA DEVI

172532 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS48802 126.0145 INDRA DEVI

440623 NARPAT MEPAWAT BABU SINGH MEFAWAT MALE EWS48803 126.0145 LEELA MEFAWAT

367243 SATISH KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE OBC48804 126.0145 CHAMELI DEVI

320973 BASANT KUMAR CHATURVEDI GIRIRAJ PRASAD MALE EWS48805 126.0145 NIRMALA DEVI

304924 POOJA MANI RAM FEMALE OBC48806 126.0145 BIRMA DEVI

205521 NAND KISHOR BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC48807 126.0145 HERO DEVI

161649 SACHIN KUMAR SITA RAM MALE SC48808 126.0145 SHASHI BALA

130328 SAPANA RAWAT NAHAR SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC48809 126.0145 BABUDI

415235 MADHU NAGAR RAMSWRUP FEMALE OBC48810 126.0145 KOUSHALYA NAGAR

217237 KARTIK JOSHI RADHE VALLABH JOSHI MALE EWS48811 126.0145 KRISHNA JOSHI

429590 ASHISH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC48812 126.0145 MAINKA DEVI

368001 ROHITASH MAHAWAR BADRI NARAYAN MAHAWAR MALE SC48813 126.0145 LALI DEVI

145874 MANISH SAINI NANDKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC48814 126.0145 MADHU DEVI

619421 SURESH KUMAR BALU RAM MALE OBC48815 126.0145 NOJI DEVI

407251 KAVRESH MEGHA RAM MALE OBC48816 126.0145 SIGARTI DEVI

620924 VINOD MAHALA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC48817 126.0145 PATASI DEVI

239809 VISHNU KUMAR SUMAN CHOTHMAL SAINI MALE OBC48818 126.0145 BILA BAI

563941 SUASINGH BAIRWA RAMLAL MALE SC48819 126.0145 KALAWATI DEVI

454267 PANKAJ KUMAR BAIRAD JOGRAJ BAIRAD MALE OBC48820 126.0145 BHANWARI DEVI

508425 SUBHASH SONI BHAGIRATH SONI MALE OBC48821 126.0145 JASODA SONI

389531 MANOHAR NAGER JAIDEV PRASAD NAGER MALE SC48822 126.0145 DEEPA DEVI NAGER

211910 ISHIKA PAREEK RAJESH PAREEK FEMALE EWS48823 126.0145 KUSUM PAREEK

338864 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY MADAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC48824 126.0145 DWARIKA DEVI

238123 JUGRAJ MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST48825 126.0145 BILASI DEVI

458234 DEVIKISHAN SUMER SINGH KACHAWAHA MALE OBC48826 126.0145 PAPPU DEVI KACHHAWAHA

424883 SONU JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE SC48827 126.0145 SUBHITA DEVI

602955 ARCHIT SALVI BANSHI LAL SALVI MALE SC48828 126.0145 YESMANI DEVI SALVI
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154628 VASUDEV SHARMA GHANSHYAM DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS48829 126.0145 MAMTA SHARMA

193609 NAMAN MITTAL SEETARAM MITTAL MALE EWS48830 126.0145 MEENU MITTAL

394529 ADARSH BHARDWAJ KANHAIYA LAL BHARDWAJ MALE EWS48831 126.0145 MITHLESH BHARDWAJ

456131 ASHOK MHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC48832 126.0145 KOYAL

142508 PUSHPENDRA KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC48833 126.0145 INDRA DEVI

167931 SHABNAM MAMREJ FEMALE OBC48834 126.0145 RUKSINA

465791 PARINA SINGH LALIT KUMAR FEMALE OBC48835 125.9964 SP DIVURMILA

352362 LEKHRAJ MEENA HANUMAN SAHAI MEENA MALE ST48836 125.9964 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

462583 DURGA RAM DEEPA RAM MALE OBC48837 125.9964 CHAUTHI DEVI

483465 NITIN MEENA KISHANLAL MEENA MALE ST48838 125.9964 GEETA MEENA

122946 SUDHEER SWAMI SHARWAN DASS SWAMI MALE OBC48839 125.9964 RAJU DEVI

510260 JAGDISH JINJA BABULAL JINJA MALE OBC48840 125.9964 PARMA DEVI

413584 OM PRAKASH BAGRI BIRAM CHAND BAGRI MALE SC48841 125.9964 MANGI BAI BAGRI

518174 LAKHA RAM PRAJAPAT BUDHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48842 125.9964 MOHINI DEVI

293413 RAMESH KUMAR SHYOCHAND MALE OBC48843 125.9964 SHARDA DEVI

459068 JAGDISH BISHNOI HARLAL RAM MALE OBC48844 125.9964 BABU DEVI

492152 BHUVENESH KUMAR RAMCHARAN KARPENTER MALE OBC48845 125.9964 MEENA KUMARI

204613 GURUCHARAN SINGH PREMSINGH MALE OBC48846 125.9964 OMWATI

283185 AJAY JAKHAR BALVEER JAKHAR MALE OBC48847 125.9964 SUMITRA JAKHAR

619432 KAMAL KUMAR GANPAT RAM MALE OBC48848 125.9964 MANGALI DEVI

267911 PANKAJ SHRIVASTAV VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAV MALE EWS48849 125.9964 SARITA SHRIVASTAV

249971 KAILASH CHANDRA RAMCHANDRA DAHIYA MALE SC48850 125.9964 BIRMATI

450204 TAJA RAM KALU RAM MALE SC48851 125.9964 BALI DEVI

454762 SUBHASH SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS48852 125.9964 BAHNWARI DEVI

187075 PINKI KUMAWAT CHENA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC48853 125.9964 MAINA DEVI

492081 LOKENDRA SINGH GURJAR BAJRANG LAL MALE MBC48854 125.9964 VIMLA KUMARI

321547 ASHISH MISHRA RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA MALE EWS48855 125.9964 REKHA SHARMA

621977 SEEPU DEVI DEVA RAM DHETARWAL FEMALE OBC48856 125.9964 RAJU DEVI

441027 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC48857 125.9964 VIJAYLAXMI

319955 VIKAS SHARMA NANURAM SHARMA MALE EWS48858 125.9964 SANTOSH DEVI

223182 LEKH NATH CHUN NATH MALE OBC48859 125.9964 RUKHAMA

290201 HERSHIT GODARA GYAN PRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC48860 125.9964 NEELAM

618689 ASHOK GOUR SHANKARA RAM MALE SC48861 125.9964 LICHHAMA DEVI

221029 BHAJAN LAL NAI MADAN LAL NAI MALE OBC48862 125.9964 SHANTI DEVI

222108 SARITA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC48863 125.9964 SUMITRA DEVI

323669 MANOJ BAIRWA BRIJ MOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC48864 125.9964 BADAM BAIRWA

218380 VIKAS KUMAR RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC48865 125.9964 UMA DEVI

201756 VISHNU KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE EWS48866 125.9964 PREM VATI

297840 RAHUL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC48867 125.9964 VIMLA DEVI

436154 PRAMOD KACHHWAHA RAJESH KACHHWAHA MALE OBC48868 125.9964 GEETA KACHHWAHA

315657 RAJEEV CHOROTIYA MAHAVEER PRASAS CHOROTIYA MALE SC48869 125.9964 KAMLA DEVI

381825 NAVITA SAINI RAMKISHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC48870 125.9964 NAINA SAINI

284980 VIJAY PAL RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC48871 125.9964 INDRA DEVI

281688 TARACHAND KANA RAM MALE SC48872 125.9964 GEETA DEVI

224265 TAJARAM CHALIYA OM PRAKASH CHALIYA MALE SC48873 125.9964 MOHANI DEVI

210727 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA SHIV KUMAR MALE EWS48874 125.9964 PUSHPA DEVI

171601 ANIL MEENA JAGMAL MEENA MALE ST48875 125.9964 CHHOTI DEVI

470518 SURENDRA KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC48876 125.9964 BHANWARI DEVI

215804 RAHUL PAREEK RAMESHWAR LAL PAREEK MALE GEN48877 125.9964 SEEMA PAREEK

612123 KRISHAN YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC48878 125.9964 SANTARA DEVI

624880 ANSHUMAN SINGH RAJAN SINGH MALE SC48879 125.9964 PUSHPA DEVI

487323 AASHISH NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC48880 125.9964 MITHLESH NAGAR

619732 RAHUL SANKHLA CHAINSUKH SANKHLA MALE OBC48881 125.9964 KAMLA DEVI

397724 SEEMA BOHRA BANSHI LAL BOHRA FEMALE SC48882 125.9964 MOHINI DEVI

260540 REENA SAINI RAJU SAINI FEMALE OBC48883 125.9964 VIMLA DEVI

190593 VISHVAJEET PRAJAPAT AMAR LAL MALE OBC48884 125.9964 CHAMELI DEVI

405650 VINOD SHARMA PRAHLAD  SHARMA MALE EWS48885 125.9964 PRABHU DEVI

163717 RISHI KUMAR MEENA PANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST48886 125.9964 CHHOTI DEVI

553743 AJAY CHOUDHARY GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48887 125.9964 TARA DEVI

434789 PRAVEEN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE ST48888 125.9964 SAHIYA DEVI
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333595 NIRMAL UJJAINIYA LALU RAM MALE SC48889 125.9964 RAMESHWARI DEVI

412705 TANISHKA KUMARI RAMESHWAR PRASAD FEMALE OBC48890 125.9964 SAVITRI DEVI

444915 SUNIL KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC48891 125.9964 NENU DEVI

190853 PRIYANSHU UPADHYAY ISWAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS48892 125.9964 MAMTA SHARMA

283973 POOJA BAI GURDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC48893 125.9964 MAYA DEVI

463537 VINOD MAKWANA KESHAR MAL MALE OBC48894 125.9964 LALITA

446402 GANESH KUMAR REVANT RAM MALE OBC48895 125.9964 ANDU DEVI

189442 MANGI LAL AAMBA RAM MALE OBC48896 125.9964 NEMI DEVI

606929 TEENU ANAND TANWAR SHYAM LAL TANWAR MALE OBC48897 125.9964 PUSHPA TANWAR

218875 MANISH JILLAY SINGH SAHARAN MALE OBC48898 125.9964 MAYA

567976 SUMIT MEHTA CHANDRA SHEKHAR MEHTA MALE GEN48899 125.9964 YESPRAMILA MEHTA

297838 VINOD KUMAR CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC48900 125.9783 SARBATI

327064 MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHARWAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48901 125.9783 PREM DEVI CHOUDHARY

195535 MANOJ KUMAR ARJUN SINGH MALE MBC48902 125.9783 RAM BATI

129257 PAWAN KUMAR SULTAN RAM MALE OBC48903 125.9783 MEWA DEVI

487644 MOHINI MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST48904 125.9783 JANKI BAI

374192 PRAVENDRA PARMAR NAHAR SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN48905 125.9783 VIMLESH DEVI

375734 KAMLESH SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA FEMALE EWS48906 125.9783 SUMITRA DEVI

228016 MOHD ZUNED IMATYAJ ALI MALE GEN48907 125.9783 ZABU NISA

476394 VIJAY KANT SUMAN BRIJMOHAN SUMAN MALE OBC48908 125.9783 KRISHNA DEVI

359806 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN48909 125.9783 RAJ KUMARI SHARMA

606977 PREM PRATAP SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS48910 125.9783 SANTOSH KANWAR

390551 SARDAR MAL BHINDA JAGANNATH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC48911 125.9783 SHANTI DEVI

605970 DINESH KUMAR PLASIYA MUNNA RAM PLASIYA MALE SC48912 125.9783 LEELA DEVI

553133 NAEEM KHAN NIZAMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC48913 125.9783 BEGUM BANO

381576 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST48914 125.9783 UGANTI DEVI

165008 DEVESH KUMAR BRIJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC48915 125.9783 REKHA

398861 AJEET SINGH DAGUR CHRAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC48916 125.9783 VIMALA DEVI

393111 SURESH KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST48917 125.9783 TIJA DEVI MEENA

251075 MUNNI KUMARI BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC48918 125.9783 BHANWARI DEVI

143329 MUDIT KHEDWAL MANOJ KHEDWAL MALE GEN48919 125.9783 VEENA DEVI

320681 BHAGWAN SAHAYA GURJAR MOOLCHAND GURJAR MALE MBC48920 125.9783 RAJANTI DEVI

407599 GANPAT DAN BHEEM DAN MALE OBC48921 125.9783 GANGA DEVI

234822 BANTI KUMAR MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST48922 125.9783 KAMLESH BAI MEENA

564699 NANDKISHOR KUMHAR LALA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC48923 125.9783 BADAM DEVI

561317 MAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY RAMLAL JAT MALE OBC48924 125.9783 KAMALA DEVI

464024 JAGDISH NATHU RAM MALE OBC48925 125.9783 SOHANI DEVI

615280 POOJA SAINI NATHU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC48926 125.9783 CHAUTHI DEVI

311821 SUDHIR KUMAR SURENDER MOHAN MALE OBC48927 125.9783 RAJ BALA

355941 DAILIP NAGAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC48928 125.9783 SUVA DEVI

452697 INSAF KHAN KALU KHAN MALE OBC48929 125.9783 PANKHI BEGAM

503612 DINESH KUMAR DERAJ RAM MALE OBC48930 125.9783 UMI DEVI

419965 REENA VARMA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC48931 125.9783 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

479478 RAVINDRA KUMAR SONI MUKESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC48932 125.9783 ANITA SONI

173384 SUSHMITA SHASHINDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC48933 125.9783 RAJBALA

279277 ANIL KUMAR SWAMI BHOJDAS SWAMI MALE OBC48934 125.9783 NIRANI DEVI

482507 RAGHVENDRA SINGH BALRAM SINGH MALE EWS48935 125.9783 SANTOSH KANWAR

315306 KAUSHAL CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL MALE OBC48936 125.9783 KAILASHI DEVI

513383 DINESH KUMAR CHHOGA RAM MALE MBC48937 125.9783 SUKHIYA DEVI

492745 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST48938 125.9783 NIRMLA BAI

286895 RAMRATAN MAHENDER KUMAR MALE EWS48939 125.9783 KIRAN DEVI

255063 MUKESH KUMAR SARDARARAM SAHARAN MALE OBC48940 125.9783 VIMALA DEVI

624257 MUSTAFA KHAN ASGAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC48941 125.9783 BASKARI

372458 VIRENDRA SAINI SUNA RAM SAINI MALE OBC48942 125.9783 VIMLA DEVI

218579 ROHIT BISHNOI VINOD KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC48943 125.9783 LAXMI DEVI BISHNOI

368262 GUDDU KUMAR POORAN MAL MALE SC48944 125.9783 KAMLESH DEVI

436201 SHARWAN KUMAR PURAKHA RAM MALE OBC48945 125.9783 CHUNI DEVI

563289 SITARAM MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST48946 125.9783 PREM DEVI

553820 LAXMI NARAYAN SAHU RADHESHYAM SAHU MALE OBC48947 125.9783 BABLI DEVI

327284 KAVITA KUMAWAT HARI SHANKAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC48948 125.9783 NANCHI DEVI
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513408 MAHENDRA MEHRA BHANWARLAL MEHRA MALE SC48949 125.9783 LAXMI DEVI

436558 OM PRAKASH PALIWAL HIRA LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS48950 125.9783 RAM PYARI

469763 RAHUL MALI CHOPA RAM MALE OBC48951 125.9783 GOMATI DEVI

389754 SHEETAL JANGID JAGDISH PRASHAD JANGID MALE OBC48952 125.9783 PINKI JANGID

448718 RAKESH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC48953 125.9783 MUNNI DEVI

417493 DURGA SHANKAR MEENA BHURI LAL MEENA MALE ST48954 125.9783 FORI BAI

374177 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC48955 125.9783 PARVATI DEVI

432756 RAVINDRA GHANSHYAM MALE OBC48956 125.9783 PERMESHWARI

350173 NEERAJ KUMAR MINA MOHAN LAL MINA MALE ST48957 125.9783 MUNNI DEVI MINA

249781 YOGESH KUMAR SAHARAN MOHAN LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC48958 125.9783 LICHCHHU DEVI

250122 MANOJ KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC48959 125.9783 CHAWALI DEVI

183057 ANIL MEHTA KHAIRU LAL MEHTA MALE OBC48960 125.9783 MALTI BAI

406241 CHANDRA PRAKASH JEENGAR JEEVAN LAL MALE SC48961 125.9783 REKHA

609644 KRISHAN KUMAR SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC48962 125.9783 NANCHI DEVI

547500 NIKITA ROHLAN MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA FEMALE SC48963 125.9783 SUMITRA DEVI

150190 RISHIRAJ SAINI GEEGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC48964 125.9783 MAYA DEVI

452014 MAMTA MADAN LAL FEMALE SC48965 125.9783 LEELA

500254 AKSHAY KUMAR CARPENTER RAMCHANDRA CARPENTER MALE OBC48966 125.9783 KRISHNA BAI

180414 NISHA CHAKRADHARI DHANRAJ CHAKRADHARI FEMALE OBC48967 125.9783 LALTA BAI

147824 VIKAS MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST48968 125.9783 KANTA DEVI

626349 HARIOM RAMJHOL MALE OBC48969 125.9783 GEETA

409738 JASHODA TILOKA RAM FEMALE OBC48970 125.9783 LILA DEVI

318954 PRIYANKA MEENA BHAGTA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST48971 125.9783 MOASAMI DEVI

616785 PRITI YADAV MATADEEN YADAV FEMALE OBC48972 125.9783 SUNITA DEVI

408144 PRAHLAD KUMAR JAJHAN RAM MALE SC48973 125.9783 GEETA DEVI

543280 MONIKA GOSWAMI OM PURI FEMALE MBC48974 125.9783 RATNI DEVI

151584 ANIL DEEWACH SURESH DEEWACH MALE OBC48975 125.9783 SUNITA DEVI

487745 PIYUSH KUMAR SAHU KANHEYA LAL SAHU MALE OBC48976 125.9783 AACHUKI DEVI

431798 RAKESH BHOMA RAM MALE OBC48977 125.9783 KAMALA DEVI

193227 SONU KUMAR PAPPU SINGH MALE SC48978 125.9783 HEMA

173420 SURENDRA KUMAR BHANDANA LAXMAN BHANDANA MALE MBC48979 125.9783 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

543737 PINKY SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC48980 125.9783 PATASI DEVI

461109 ROSHANI GAUR CHOLA RAM GAUR FEMALE EWS48981 125.9601 RAMBHA DEVI

226049 KISHAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT TEJMAL SINGH MALE EWS48982 125.9601 PUSHPA DEVI

281374 MEENU RANI MIDDHA JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE EWS48983 125.9601 ASHA RANI MIDHA

363072 JITENDRA KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC48984 125.9601 MANJU DEVI KUMAWAT

623242 NIMU KUMARI CHUNNA RAM FEMALE OBC48985 125.9601 GEETA DEVI

276536 KAPIL KALAL JASAWANT KALAL MALE OBC48986 125.9601 YESRAKSHA KALAL

487273 ISHWAR MEGHWAL PHOOL CHAND MALE SC48987 125.9601 LEELA BAI

337003 NITESH KUMAR DAGUR BHUDEV SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC48988 125.9601 SUNITA DEVI

204610 RUPENDRA SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH MALE OBC48989 125.9601 INDRAVATI

306756 KAPIL SHARMA GHARSI RAM MALE EWS48990 125.9601 SILOCHANA

142878 NAVEEN JOSHI JAI PRAKASH JOSHI MALE GEN48991 125.9601 PARVATI DEVI

509545 SANWATA RAM RENWATA RAM MALE OBC48992 125.9601 SAYRI DEVI

165367 ISHWAR DAYAL SHARMA NEKRAM SHARMA MALE EWS48993 125.9601 KAMLA SHARMA

123245 GHAN SHYAM CHOUDHARY PREMA RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC48994 125.9601 BHANWARI DEVI

604782 RAMESH KUMAR GUDAR RAM MALE SC48995 125.9601 BHANWARI

352569 VISNU KUMAR SHARMA KISTUR CHAND MALE EWS48996 125.9601 SANTOSH SHARMA

458423 RAJESH KUMAR CHHATRA RAM MALE OBC48997 125.9601 GEETA DEVI

231075 SURESH KUMAR KISNA RAM MALE OBC48998 125.9601 SHANTI DEVI

450089 BHATRAJ JOGA RAM MALE SC48999 125.9601 NAJU DEVI

544881 DEEPALI VYAS BUDDHI PRAKASH VYAS FEMALE EWS49000 125.9601 SUNITA VYAS

225771 PAWAN KUMAR MAHENDRA PAL MALE OBC49001 125.9601 RADHA DEVI

481383 RAMVEER BAIRWA SURJAN BAIRWA MALE SC49002 125.9601 GEETA DEVI

594553 HEMANT PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC49003 125.9601 YESSHAKUNTALA DEVI PATIDAR

128369 MANISH SAINI UGMARAM SAINI MALE OBC49004 125.9601 LAXMI DEVI

490261 HEMRAJ MEGHWAL SURAJ PRAKASH MALE SC49005 125.9601 DHANNI BAI

485560 VISHNU KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49006 125.9601 KISHORI DEVI

520131 NIDHI SHARMA DEVANAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS49007 125.9601 YESSANTOSH SHARMA

607553 RAMESHWAR MALI PRAKASH CHAND MALI MALE OBC49008 125.9601 SHARDA DEVI
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364679 HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA CHOTHU RAM MEENA MALE ST49009 125.9601 GULAB DEVI

344634 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC49010 125.9601 SANTOSH DEVI

464199 KUSHAL RAM UMA RAM MALE OBC49011 125.9601 SOHANI DEVI

629258 AKASH KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE SC49012 125.9601 SONVATI

534978 ANKIT SHARMA RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS49013 125.9601 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

431901 KUSHAL GUNPAL KOJARAM GUNPAL MALE SC49014 125.9601 BHANWARI DEVI

524110 KUMKUM KUNWAR ASHIYA GIRIRAJ SINGH ASHIYA FEMALE OBC49015 125.9601 SANTOSH KUNWAR

127155 JEETRAM PRAJAPAT KANARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49016 125.9601 RAMPYARI

613318 AKHIL YADAV PARMANAND YADAV MALE OBC49017 125.9601 GEETA DEVI

225104 MAHIPAL GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC49018 125.9601 SANTOSH DEVI

434790 JAGA RAM MISHRA RAM MALE OBC49019 125.9601 RANI DEVI

212396 RAHUL REGAR SHANKAR LAL REGAR MALE SC49020 125.9601 NARBADA DEVI

224139 SUMAN BISHNOI RAM NIWAS BISHNOI FEMALE OBC49021 125.9601 MEERA DEVI

405605 MANISH KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC49022 125.9601 BABEETA DEVI

369149 MANOJ MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST49023 125.9601 LADA DEVI

157734 HIMANSHU JAIN NARESH JAIN MALE EWS49024 125.9601 VARSHA DEVI

445756 YASHAVANT SINGH DINESH SINGH MALE EWS49025 125.9601 MAFA DEVI

444668 MANOJ HADA RAMKARAN HADA MALE OBC49026 125.9601 SEETA KANWAR

619095 NARENDRA RAMDEV MALE OBC49027 125.9601 RAM PYARI

228226 MAHENDRA PALARIYA RUPA RAM PALARIYA MALE OBC49028 125.9601 SANJU DEVI

525927 SHARWAN LAL GURJAR RAGHUNATH GURJAR MALE MBC49029 125.9601 KAMALA DEVI

486081 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA SUMER LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49030 125.9601 GEETA DEVI

233954 SURESH KUMAR KUKNA BHAGIRATH KUKNA MALE OBC49031 125.9601 SPPUSHPA DEVI

296933 ASWANI SWAMI ASHOK SWAMI MALE OBC49032 125.9601 KESAR DEVI

499804 MOHAMMED SADIQ MOHAMMED ATEEQ MALE OBC49033 125.9420 SULTANA PARWEEN

384980 RAM NIWASH GURJAR POONYA GURJAR MALE MBC49034 125.9420 KHILLO DEVI

347477 VED PRAKASH JANGID SURESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC49035 125.9420 LAXMI DEVI

344837 NALIN BADGURJAR AMAR SINGH MALE SC49036 125.9420 SUGANA DEVI

487064 RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST49037 125.9420 SAMPATI DEVI MEENA

319376 RADHESHYAM GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC49038 125.9420 BHOORI DEVI

312221 AJAY SWAMI SITA RAM MALE OBC49039 125.9420 ANJU

428368 ANSAR ALI RAFEEQUE KHAN MALE OBC49040 125.9420 RUKHSHENA BANU

291632 NARENDER KUMAR SWAMI DALIP SWAMI MALE OBC49041 125.9420 LDCPKRISHANA DEVI

321458 SITA MALI RAM PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC49042 125.9420 MUNNI DEVI

157609 ROHIT SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49043 125.9420 SUNEETA DEVI

550498 SUDHIRPAL SINGH DEORA RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE GEN49044 125.9420 YESPUSHPENDRA KUNWAR

178425 PANKAJ MEHRA GAJANAND MEHRA MALE SC49045 125.9420 SANTOSH MEHRA

190405 DESHRAJ GURJAR KISHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC49046 125.9420 RAMKA DEVI

382424 MAMTA PURI GOSWAMI KAILASH PURI FEMALE OBC49047 125.9420 SHRAWANI DEVI

256819 AKALESH MEENA CHETRAM MEENA MALE ST49048 125.9420 KAMLESHEE MEENA

425288 MONIKA SHEKHAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS49049 125.9420 SUDESH DEVI

207319 KHUSHEE RAM HEERA LAL MALE MBC49050 125.9420 GUDDEE

272163 NARESH PATIDAR DHULA PATIDAR MALE GEN49051 125.9420 YESNAVAL PATIDAR

199247 ARVIND SINGH DIGAMBER SINGH MALE OBC49052 125.9420 KIRAN DEI

623673 SEEMA KANWAR MAL SINGH FEMALE EWS49053 125.9420 SAMPAT KANWAR

391896 MANISH KUMAR JAKHAR RAMCHANDR BUNKAR MALE SC49054 125.9420 MEERA DEVI

336708 RUCHIKA JANGID HARI MOHAN JANGID FEMALE OBC49055 125.9420 KAMLESH DEVI

180113 ANKIT MEHRA JAGDISH PRASAD MEHRA MALE SC49056 125.9420 KAMLESH MEHRA

514558 SOHAN LAL VAGA RAM MALE OBC49057 125.9420 NENU DEVI

494756 SAURABH SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS49058 125.9420 DURGA BAI

344281 KESHANTA MEENA HANUMAN SAHAI MEENA FEMALE ST49059 125.9420 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

394642 VIKAS YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV MALE OBC49060 125.9420 PHULI DEVI

500054 YOGITA NAGAR CHOTHMAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC49061 125.9420 SANJU NAGAR

189851 BALA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC49062 125.9420 INDIRA DEVI

318969 RAVI SHARMA UTTAM KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS49063 125.9420 LAD DEVI

466815 SUNIL FAROLIYA BABULAL FAROLIYA MALE OBC49064 125.9420 CHHOTI DEVI

462694 ANKIT SHARMA DHANESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN49065 125.9420 SAROJ

529168 DIGVIJAY SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC49066 125.9420 KAJAL KANWAR

559340 MINAKSHI SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS49067 125.9420 LADA DEVI SHARMA

574406 DHEERENDRA SINGH BHATI ISHWAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS49068 125.9420 YESAKASH KUNWAR
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283792 VINOD KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC49069 125.9420 PURNI DEVI

440143 Shyam Lal RADHAKRISHAN MALE OBC49070 125.9420 RAMPYARI

453988 RAMESHVAR SAINI PAPPU RAM MALE OBC49071 125.9420 MANJU DEVI

375459 RAJAT VINOD MALE ST49072 125.9420 SANTOSH DEVI

121773 RANJEET RAM SHIVRAM MALE OBC49073 125.9239 EXMCHANDRI DEVI

511844 KESU RAM SHANKAR RAM MALE SC49074 125.9239 KISHANI DEVI

190278 HAPPY RANJEET SINGH MALE SC49075 125.9239 JOGINDRA KAUR

510928 SHYAM LAL PEMA RAM MALE SC49076 125.9239 SHAYARI

335574 CHHOTU RAM GURJAR GANESH NARAIN MALE MBC49077 125.9239 PRABHATI DEVI

389298 JAGDISH PRASAD SOKARIYA DHANNA LAL SOKARIYA MALE SC49078 125.9239 RAMESWARI DEVI

169080 RAVI KUMAR KATARIA BABU LAL KATARIA MALE SC49079 125.9239 SONA DEVI

351524 SAJANA KUMARI DHAKA RAM CHANDRA DHAKA FEMALE OBC49080 125.9239 JADAV DEVI

195248 DHEERENDRA SINGH AKHAI RAM MALE OBC49081 125.9239 RAJ VATI

305403 GOBIND RAM MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC49082 125.9239 HINIRMLA DEVI

419529 PRIYANKA SHARMA SAJJAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN49083 125.9239 MANJU DEVI

134184 YOGESH SHARMA TRIVENI SHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN49084 125.9239 SHIMLA SHARMA

134540 SHREE CHAND SEWADA MADAN LAL MALE OBC49085 125.9239 SUMAN DEVI

481288 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV PREM BIHARI YADAV MALE OBC49086 125.9239 REKHA BAI

298799 JHAMANLAL MUKHRAM MALE SC49087 125.9239 SUMITRA

260145 REENA MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST49088 125.9239 PHULVATI MEENA

152410 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR RAM JI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC49089 125.9239 ANOKHI DEVI

388882 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BALVEER SINGH MEENA MALE ST49090 125.9239 RAMKESHI MEENA

133368 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC49091 125.9239 SANTOSH DEVI

503910 SURENDRA MIRDHA JAGDISH RAM MIRDHA MALE OBC49092 125.9239 NARMADA DEVI

290062 RAJENDER KUMAR SATPAL MALE SC49093 125.9239 RESHMA DEVI

343711 VIKASH YADAV AMAR CHAND YADAV MALE OBC49094 125.9239 PREM DEVI

434198 MAMTA NARPAT RAM FEMALE OBC49095 125.9239 HARKU DEVI

170818 SHAKASHI KUMARI BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC49096 125.9239 CHANDRA KALA

185561 SHANTI HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC49097 125.9239 JHEEMO DEVI

431719 DINESH KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC49098 125.9239 RADHA DEVI

411906 SUMITRA SINGH LIKHMARAM FEMALE OBC49099 125.9239 SHALINI DEVI

427457 JAIVEER SINGH JIVRAJ SINGH MALE EWS49100 125.9239 MANJU KANWAR

298400 AAKIB JOIYA GULAM RASOOL JOIYA MALE OBC49101 125.9239 ARSHAD BEGAM

227544 KAMAL KISHOR BHIYA RAM MALE OBC49102 125.9239 LICHHAMA DEVI

263079 SAPNA MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST49103 125.9239 RAJENTI DEVI

189999 HANUMAN RAM BANKA RAM MALE OBC49104 125.9239 MOOLI DEVI

447376 SHRWAN RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC49105 125.9239 SHAYANTI DEVI

195925 ROHIT SINGH HANSRAJ MALE SC49106 125.9239 RAJESHWARI

468171 SUNIL GORAKH RAM MALE SC49107 125.9239 KAMLA DEVI

258084 SANJU SAINI RAMESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC49108 125.9239 CHANDO DEVI

265505 AJAY KUMAR SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC49109 125.9239 LALITA DEVI

307866 NISHA PRAKASH RANA FEMALE SC49110 125.9239 MANJU DEVI

497532 NIRANJAN MALAV MUKUT BIHARI MALAV MALE OBC49111 125.9239 MAMTA MALAV

620644 SHAHRUKH KASAM KHAN MALE OBC49112 125.9239 BANO

223580 GANESH KUMAR OJHA HEMRAJ OJHA MALE EWS49113 125.9239 SITA DEVI

191327 DHEERENDRA CHAUDHARY YOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC49114 125.9239 MANISHA DEVI

396214 REKHA GURJAR RAMLAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC49115 125.9239 PHOOLI DEVI

345830 SANTOSH MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST49116 125.9239 NIRBAI

419233 SANIYA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC49117 125.9239 USHA DEVI

214475 JITENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS49118 125.9058 KANCHAN KANWAR

280903 RAMESH KUMAR BALA RAM MALE OBC49119 125.9058 BHAGWANTI DEVI

301823 SAROJ KANWAR ANAND SINGH FEMALE EWS49120 125.9058 MANOHAR KANWAR

148156 MAHENDRA KUMAR JATOLIA SHIV BHAGWAN JATOLIA MALE SC49121 125.9058 MOHANI DEVI

612268 SANWAR MAL GURJAR RAMSHARAN GURJAR MALE MBC49122 125.9058 SHRAWAN DEVI

483986 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAINI KANWAR LAL MALE OBC49123 125.9058 KALI BAI

395040 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA DAMODAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49124 125.9058 MOHANI DEVI SHARMA

493840 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE SC49125 125.9058 VIMALA YADAV

475925 KULDEEP BRIJWASI KISHAN GOPAL BRIJWASI MALE OBC49126 125.9058 SADHANA RANI VERMA

336017 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY SARDAR SINGH MALE OBC49127 125.9058 MOHANI DEVI

480066 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR SUGAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC49128 125.9058 BAJARANGI DEVI
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481541 SHANKAR SINGH BAINSLA SARADAR SINGH BAINSLA MALE MBC49129 125.9058 BHOORI DEVI

352149 ANIL KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST49130 125.9058 KESHANTI DEVI

339458 ARJUN LAL JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC49131 125.9058 SAYAR DEVI

170015 DINESH SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49132 125.9058 SUSHILA SHARMA

221433 OMPRAKASH CHAUHAN DALU RAM MALE SC49133 125.9058 BHANWARI DEVI

419422 SUNITA SHISHUPAL FEMALE OBC49134 125.9058 BOBADI

577295 RAVINDRA PAL SINGH CHOUHAN UMMED SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN49135 125.9058 YESPREM KUNWAR

326759 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAY SINGH MEENA MALE ST49136 125.9058 MUTHRI DEVI

412358 MILKISH SAIYED AYYUB ALI FEMALE GEN49137 125.9058 SAMA BANU

128792 MAHENDRA  KUMAR DANA RAM MALE OBC49138 125.9058 BIDAMI DEVI

179560 KOSHAL MEENA BRAJMOHAN MEENA MALE ST49139 125.9058 KALAVATEE

126464 HEMRAJ RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC49140 125.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

203701 YOGESH KUMAR INDAULIYA MAHESH SINGH MALE OBC49141 125.9058 GUDDI DEVI

551191 DASHRATH KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC49142 125.9058 PARU DEVI

601921 VIJAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN49143 125.9058 YESKELASH KUNWAR

262568 NEHA SETHI GOPAL SINGH SETHI FEMALE OBC49144 125.9058 RAJNI SETHI

590507 AVINASH CHOUDHARY PURAN MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49145 125.9058 RAMESHWARI CHOUDHARY

456919 SANDEEP SOLANKI RAMESHWAR SOLANKI MALE OBC49146 125.9058 SUSHILA

351196 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV DALIP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC49147 125.9058 BIRMA DEVI

216808 GIRDHAR GOVIND UPADHYAY RAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49148 125.9058 LAD DEVI

353813 DEEPAK MEENA SHRAVAN LAL MEENA MALE ST49149 125.9058 LALI MEENA

305669 ABHISHEK SUTHAR MAHAVEER PARSAD MALE OBC49150 125.9058 SUMAN DEVI

248943 MUKESH KUMAWAT SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC49151 125.9058 KAMLA DEVI

327695 AJIT SINGH KORAWAT JASWANT SINGH KORAWAT MALE OBC49152 125.9058 JASODA KANWAR

326867 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS49153 125.9058 SHIMLA EVI

306662 SUNIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC49154 125.9058 SUPARI DEVI

438207 SURESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC49155 125.9058 SHRAVANI DEVI

144398 SINGH MUNESH PRAHLAD MALE OBC49156 125.9058 SAVITRI DEVI

135517 NAVEEN KUMAR JANGIR SUBHASH CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC49157 125.9058 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

483207 RAHUL MEENA HARIHET MEENA MALE ST49158 125.9058 GOPALI DEVI

131567 BADRI GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC49159 125.9058 RATNI

313731 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHIV DAYAL MEENA MALE ST49160 125.9058 CHHOTA DEVI MEENA

359903 SHANKAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST49161 125.9058 BHOLI DEVI

186516 TEEJON DURGA RAM FEMALE OBC49162 125.9058 SATYO DEVI

238356 DEV CHAND SAINI KAJOR LAL SAINI MALE OBC49163 125.9058 BHAROSI BAI SAINI

297860 RAKESH KUMAR BAJRANG LAL GODARA MALE OBC49164 125.9058 BHANWARI DEVI

304026 SANJAY KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC49165 125.9058 KAMLA DEVI

536813 ARVIND GURJAR NARSI GURJAR MALE MBC49166 125.9058 DEV BAI

164573 DEVENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC49167 125.9058 GUDDI DEVI

337470 ROHITASH YADAV KAJOR MAL YADAV MALE OBC49168 125.9058 CHAWALI DEVI

517405 KANTA SOLANKI HANSRAJ SOLANKI FEMALE OBC49169 125.9058 MAMTA SOLANKI

506724 JITENDRA KAREL NATHU RAM MALE OBC49170 125.9058 PAPPU DEVI

154305 RAJESH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST49171 125.9058 LALI DEVI

243287 LAXMI NARAYAN DHAKER GHISHU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC49172 125.9058 SHANTI BAI DHAKER

407347 SURESH KUMAR SONA RAM MALE OBC49173 125.9058 INDRA DEVI

169150 PINKY SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA FEMALE EWS49174 125.9058 SUNITA SHARMA

198003 SACHIN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE SC49175 125.9058 RAMBAI

510129 VASU DEV GOUR RAM KUMAR GOUR MALE EWS49176 125.9058 VIJAY LAXMI GOUR

360768 VEDPRAKASH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST49177 125.9058 PUSHPA DEVI

446134 ANIL GORCHIYA PUNA RAM MALE OBC49178 125.9058 PUNNI DEVI

361292 SHUBHAM JOSHI VINOD KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS49179 125.9058 SANGEETA DEVI

504398 HADMAN KAMERIYA RAM CHANDAR KAMERIYA MALE OBC49180 125.9058 ANOPI DEVI

352283 MAMTA YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC49181 125.9058 KAMLA DEVI

247108 LOKESH TUSAWARA HARI KISHAN KHATIK MALE SC49182 125.9058 RATNA BAI

144480 DAULAT RAM KUMHAR KANHAIYA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC49183 125.9058 KAMALA DEVI

506986 BHAWANI SINGH PADAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS49184 125.9058 PHOOL KANWAR

392255 ABHIMANYU SHEKHAWAT JITENDRA SINGH MALE GEN49185 125.9058 KAILASH KANWAR

582867 BHAVIKA MEGHWAL KANHEYA LAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC49186 125.9058 YESDURGA DEVI

330317 CHETAN KUMAR JANGID RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC49187 125.9058 PUSHPA DEVI

128423 MANISH LIDHAN SHIVPAL LIDHAN MALE OBC49188 125.9058 BIMALA DEVI
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221568 JAIPRAKASH NARSARAM MALE OBC49189 125.9058 RAJU DEVI

573120 ROHIT KHARADI SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST49190 125.9058 YESINDRA MEENA

616961 SURESH GET POORNA RAM MALE OBC49191 125.9058 PANNI DEVI

529626 BHAGAWAN SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC49192 125.9058 VANJARI DEVI

222747 MURLIDHAR PRAJAPAT SANWARMAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49193 125.9058 MANJU DEVI

327968 SHOBHANA CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC49194 125.9058 SHANTI DEVI

451767 PRAKASH VISHNOI BHARAT RAM MALE OBC49195 125.9058 JHAMARI DEVI

124785 GARVIT SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE GEN49196 125.9058 RAJBALA SHARMA

276011 JENIL SUTHAR NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC49197 125.9058 YESDEEPIKA DEVI

555164 UMMED SINGH CHARAN SAMPAT SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC49198 125.9058 NIRMALA KANWAR

250140 GEETA GODARA MANGI LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC49199 125.9058 RAMI DEVI

438976 PRAKASH PURKHA RAM MALE OBC49200 125.9058 RUPA DEVI

515262 PARAS MAL GHISU LAL MALE OBC49201 125.9058 PANKU DEVI

480322 DINESH KUMAR DHANNA LAL MALE EWS49202 125.8877 SANTOSH BAI

441798 PRAKASH CHAND BABU RAM MALE OBC49203 125.8877 CHAUTHI

346474 MALI RAM KULDEEP BANSHIDHAR KULDEEP MALE SC49204 125.8877 KISHORI DEVI

373345 DEEPAK SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC49205 125.8877 MUNNI

434427 DINESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC49206 125.8877 KESHU DEVI

139473 SUNIL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49207 125.8877 MANJU DEVI

314566 NEERAJ KUMAR SATYAVEER MALE OBC49208 125.8877 SANTARA DEVI

313016 SUNIL DUTT YADAV CHOTH MAL YADAV MALE OBC49209 125.8877 BARAJI DEVI

252866 MAHESH KUMAR MANI RAM DARJI MALE OBC49210 125.8877 SAVITRI

264162 MADAN LAL SHARMA BABULAL MALE EWS49211 125.8877 BHAGWATI DEVI

547447 KIRAN BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC49212 125.8877 SANTOSH DEVI

491366 TUSHAR PREM SINGH MALE ST49213 125.8877 SHEELA

343063 RAMAVTAR SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS49214 125.8877 MANNI SHARMA

338212 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA GAYA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS49215 125.8877 PHOOLVATI DEVI

455961 RAJENDRA KUMAR MOOLA RAM REGAR MALE SC49216 125.8877 RAMPYARI DEVI

627362 BEGRAJ DHANNIRAM MALE MBC49217 125.8877 RAMAN DEVI

614576 MANISHA MEHRA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE SC49218 125.8877 BIMLA DEVI

356823 KANA RAM GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC49219 125.8877 PHOOLI DEVI

553178 GOURAV KUMAWAT PRAHLAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC49220 125.8877 GEETA DEVI

130400 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC49221 125.8877 MADHU DEVI

203885 BHAVISHYA SHARMA OMPRAKASH MUDGAL FEMALE GEN49222 125.8877 LALITESH SHARMA

618691 POOJA GAHLOT CHHOTU RAM GAHLOT FEMALE OBC49223 125.8877 KISHNI DEVI

421256 SURESH KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC49224 125.8877 PATASI DEVI

343926 NEELAM SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS49225 125.8877 SANTOSHI DEVI

295436 SANDIP POONIA PAVAN KUMAR MALE OBC49226 125.8877 DHANI DEVI

409179 ASGAR KHAN SAFI KHA MALE OBC49227 125.8877 JIYADE

376930 LOKESH KHATIK LAL CHAND KHATIK MALE SC49228 125.8877 SAWITRI DEVI

466372 MANOHAR RAM HUKMA RAM MALE OBC49229 125.8877 SUA DEVI

150640 VIKASH KUMAR BIRBAL SINGH MALE OBC49230 125.8877 SUVATI DEVI

406691 KAILASH CHANDRA BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC49231 125.8877 KAMLA DEVI

572568 BHARAT REBARI ANOPLAL REBARI MALE OBC49232 125.8877 YESBASANTI DEVI REBARI

169845 VAJIB KHAN SAMSOO KHAN MALE OBC49233 125.8877 FAJARI KHAN

132843 CHAINA RAM MALI HANUMAN RAM MALI MALE OBC49234 125.8877 KAMLA DEVI

283007 TARUN KUMAR NANDRAM MALE OBC49235 125.8877 GANGA DEVI

192436 LAXMI NARAYAN GIRDHARI SHARMA MALE EWS49236 125.8877 MAYA DEVI

496620 NIRANJAN GAUTAM OM SHANKAR GAUTAM MALE EWS49237 125.8877 SUNITA DEVI

283242 ANIL KUMAR SWAMI SAHIRAM SWAMI MALE OBC49238 125.8877 KAMLA DEVI

469540 DUNGAR RAM TULCHHA RAM MALE SC49239 125.8877 BANSHI DEVI

523869 GIRIRAJ JOSHI BHARAT JOSHI MALE EWS49240 125.8877 KAMLA JOSHI

491245 NARESH MEENA DAULAT RAM MEENA MALE ST49241 125.8877 CHHANYA BAI

597100 PUNAM CHAND PARSENG MALE ST49242 125.8877 YESANITA

436450 RAM LAL HARKHA RAM MALE OBC49243 125.8877 DHANNI

464422 REKHA JAYLWAL BHANWER LAL FEMALE OBC49244 125.8877 SUGNA DEVI

529681 AKSHAY RAJ SHRIMALI LAXMI LAL SHRIMALI MALE EWS49245 125.8877 MANJU DEVI SHRIMALI

538765 AMIT KUMAR DUNGARJAL SHYORAJ MEENA MALE ST49246 125.8877 REKHA MEENA

542205 MONIKA SINGH BHASKAR JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC49247 125.8877 NARMDA DEVI

606721 MAHAVEER BHATI BAGADA RAM MALE OBC49248 125.8877 SANTOSH DEVI
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179015 NEETU CHOUDHARY PREMNARAYAN FEMALE OBC49249 125.8877 DROPTI BAI

460110 RAMESH ACHALA RAM MALE OBC49250 125.8877 HARKHU DEVI

584485 BHUPENDRA SUTHAR RAMCHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC49251 125.8877 YESNARAYANI DEVI

323995 LAKHAN LAL CHOUDHARY SURAJ KARAN MALE OBC49252 125.8877 TULSHI DEVI

579887 PARASRAM GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC49253 125.8877 TAMU DEVI GURJAR

569003 RAMESH PATEL GOUTAM LAL PATEL MALE OBC49254 125.8877 YESGANGA DEVI

212735 DALEL SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE EWS49255 125.8877 KAILASH KANWAR

240312 TARUN NAMA RAMESH CHAND NAMA MALE OBC49256 125.8877 SANTRA DEVI

152205 YASHWANT SINGH MOHAR SINGH MALE SC49257 125.8877 URMILA DEVI

334113 ANKIT VIJAY MAHESH KUMAR VIJAY MALE EWS49258 125.8877 SAVITA DEVI

440751 REKHA GEHLOT RAM DAYAL FEMALE OBC49259 125.8877 RAMESHWARI DEVI

394402 RAHUL MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST49260 125.8877 BARDI DEVI

531547 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST49261 125.8696 MASARI DEVI

400092 ROHIT KUMAR MANGAL KEDAR PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS49262 125.8696 MANJU DEVI GUPTA

297128 MOHAN TANWAR JAIN SAMPURNANAND MALE OBC49263 125.8696 ANITA TANWAR

289301 GYAN PRAKASH MUHAL RAMESHWAR LAL MUHAL MALE OBC49264 125.8696 SUMEETRA DEVI

607581 SARITA KUMARI VAISHNAV SANAT KUMAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC49265 125.8696 ANNPURNA DEVI VAISHNAV

601390 GAJENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR MOGJI PATIDAR MALE OBC49266 125.8696 YESHAKER DEVI

290256 GAJENDER KUMAR JAI KISHAN LAL MALE OBC49267 125.8696 DIVYA RANI

489138 VISHNU NAGAR SHRI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC49268 125.8696 SANTOSH BAI NAGAR

134619 ANKIT MAHESHWARY VIJAY PRAKASH MALE EWS49269 125.8696 SANGEETA

257818 SEEMA SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS49270 125.8696 KASTURI DEVI

130678 SUNIL KUMAR NAND LAL MALE SC49271 125.8696 MEVI DEVI

446832 SANJAY SUTHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC49272 125.8696 NISHA

455324 RAM KISHOR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC49273 125.8696 PATU DEVI

206339 DEEPESH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC49274 125.8696 MAYA DEVI

219014 UMESH PUNIA BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC49275 125.8696 BHAGWANTI

458983 THANA RAM NAWALA RAM MALE SC49276 125.8696 PEMPON DEVI

535897 ROHITASH KUMAR RAMKESH SAINI MALE OBC49277 125.8696 BUDDHI DEVI

551746 ABHISHEK SINGH UMRAO SINGH MALE GEN49278 125.8696 KALA KANWAR

243379 SURESH MEENA SURJA RAM MEENA MALE ST49279 125.8696 LEHRI BAI

358813 PINTU GADWAL HIRALAL GADWAL MALE OBC49280 125.8696 MANJU DEVI

564364 HIMANSHU DHAKAR MAHAVEER PRASAD DHAKAR MALE OBC49281 125.8696 MAMTA DEVI

296432 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN FEMALE SC49282 125.8696 MAYA DEVI

627840 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMNATH GAUR MALE OBC49283 125.8696 SAROJ DEVI

419286 NEHA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC49284 125.8696 SARITA DEVI

440916 ASHOK DAS BABU DAS MALE OBC49285 125.8696 DEVI

426025 PRIYANKA BHAGIRATH SINGH FEMALE OBC49286 125.8696 SAROJ DEVI

369405 SONU KUMAR SAINI RAJU LAL SAINI MALE OBC49287 125.8696 RUKMANI DEVI

350413 KOMAL SHEKHAWAT MANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS49288 125.8696 MADHU KANWAR

480446 PARMESHAWAR NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC49289 125.8696 INDRASHE NAGAR

406754 GOVIND LAL DEVAT BIRAMA RAM MALE OBC49290 125.8696 ABHAL DEVAT

137020 RAVINDRA KUMAWAT TARA CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC49291 125.8696 RAJU DEVI

548537 ROSHAN SAINI ROHITASH SAINI FEMALE OBC49292 125.8696 CHAMPA DEVI

163235 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SANKHLA GOPAL PRASAD MALE SC49293 125.8696 HEMLATA SANWARIYA

194759 RAHUL SINGH BHALLO SINGH MALE OBC49294 125.8696 OMVATI

558557 ANURADHA AGRAWAT BRIJMOHAN AGRAWAT FEMALE OBC49295 125.8696 REKHA DEVI

415365 SHRUTI GAUTAM SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN49296 125.8696 PRAMILA JOSHI

576254 PREETI GORANA NARENDRA GORANA FEMALE OBC49297 125.8696 USHA GORANA

442378 JAIDEEP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN49298 125.8696 CHHAILU KANWAR

325287 KISHAN LAL JANGIR JAYRAM JANGIR MALE OBC49299 125.8696 SUMITRA DEVI

270753 PRATHAM SHRIMAL CHIRAG SHRIMAL MALE OBC49300 125.8696 YESMANISHA SHRIMAL

553321 SONU CHOUDHARY MOJIRAM JAT MALE GEN49301 125.8696 SITA DEVI

504255 MINAKSHI CHOUDHARY JAI NARAYAN FEMALE OBC49302 125.8696 BHANWARI DEVI

484529 HARISH MEENA RAM VILAS MEENA MALE ST49303 125.8696 PRAM BAI

283588 PRAVINDER KAUR SHER SINGH FEMALE OBC49304 125.8696 RAJPREET KAUR

400269 RAHUL SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS49305 125.8696 URMILA SHARMA

454552 OM PRAKASH GENA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC49306 125.8696 SANTOSH DEVI

191579 GEETA SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS49307 125.8696 SANGEETA SHARMA

434653 CHANDAN SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE EWS49308 125.8696 KAILASH KANWAR
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486028 MAHESH KUMAR SHAMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC49309 125.8696 JAMNA BAI

286993 VINOD KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE SC49310 125.8696 MANJU

228616 TOLA RAM RAKHA RAM MALE OBC49311 125.8696 KISHANA DEVI

378562 DILEEP SINGH GURJAR SHIVCHARAN GURJAR MALE MBC49312 125.8696 LALI DEVI

622254 MAHENDRA DHIDHARIYA BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC49313 125.8696 SUNDRA DEVI

442586 SURENDRA SINGH JETHU DAN MALE OBC49314 125.8515 KAMALA KANWAR

342007 YOGITA BANSIWAL PURAN CHAND BANSIWAL FEMALE SC49315 125.8515 GEETA DEVI

421541 SONIYA DANGI HARLAL DANGI FEMALE OBC49316 125.8515 RAJJO DEVI

135693 BINTU RAM BABERWAL LATE MALA RAM MALE SC49317 125.8515 SHANTEE DEVI

227017 NITESH MODI DEVKISHAN MODI MALE EWS49318 125.8515 VIDHYA DEVI MODI

283867 KULDEEP SINGH KARTAR SINGH MALE MBC49319 125.8515 NIRMLA DEVI

135921 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC49320 125.8515 UMRAWATI

559821 VIRENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM RAVI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS49321 125.8515 SUMAN LATA

608768 VIKAS PALARIA PRADEEP KUMAR PALARIA MALE SC49322 125.8515 TAMIYA PALARIA

469984 BHAGWANA RAM SAWAI RAM MALE OBC49323 125.8515 DARIYA DEVI

598616 PUNIT RAM SINGH MALE GEN49324 125.8515 SANTRO DEVI

347050 RINKU CHAUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC49325 125.8515 KANI DEVI

300095 SUMIT KUMAR SHOBHA RAM MALE OBC49326 125.8515 SAROJ DEVI

338133 SOMVEER SINGH RATHORE MADAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS49327 125.8515 JITENDRA KANWAR

205003 HIMANSHU MADERNA INDRAJEET SINGH MALE OBC49328 125.8515 SHILA DEVI

514991 DEEPESH GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC49329 125.8515 NIRMALA GURJAR

389258 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA BAL KRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS49330 125.8515 NEERU BALA SHARMA

472931 MEERA MEENA PHOOL SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST49331 125.8515 KALLO DEVI

612080 BHOONESH RAMBILASH SAINI MALE OBC49332 125.8515 SUSHILA DEVI

431756 SAWAI GIRI CHANDAN GIRI MALE OBC49333 125.8515 KAMLA DEVI

400303 BANAVARI LAL MALI HARI SINGH MALI MALE OBC49334 125.8515 SUPHEDI DEVI

309096 SUNIL KUMAR MANGAT RAM MALE OBC49335 125.8515 RADHA DEVI

228927 MONU KACHHAWA GOPI KISHAN KACHHAWA MALE OBC49336 125.8515 RUKHMANI DEVI

540694 SUNITA CHOUDHARY NANU RAM FEMALE OBC49337 125.8515 MANJU DEVI

165671 BALRAM CHOUDHARY AVTAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49338 125.8515 GUDDI DEVI

188999 JOGENDRA KUMAR RAMA RAM MALE OBC49339 125.8515 MODEE

301405 SANGITA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC49340 125.8515 SANTOSH

481844 SHANKAR LAL GURJAR SURAJMAL GURJAR MALE OBC49341 125.8515 RAMKANYA DEVI

498162 SHUBHAM NAGAR NAND RAM NAGAR MALE OBC49342 125.8515 MAINA KUMARI

427480 ARUNA ROHITASH FEMALE OBC49343 125.8515 SUNITA DEVI

344701 SUNIL YADAV GOPAL RAM YADAV MALE OBC49344 125.8515 MEERA DEVI

161510 MOHIT AVTAR RAMAVTAR MALE SC49345 125.8515 RAJBALA

343627 SUNIL JATWA NETRAPAL JATWA MALE SC49346 125.8515 SANTOSH DEVI

612838 JYOTI RAMPHAL FEMALE OBC49347 125.8515 ANJU DEVI

553298 LAXMAN SHARMA BALURAM SHARMA MALE EWS49348 125.8515 CHHOTI DEVI

289797 SHEENA ARORA FAKEER CHAND FEMALE GEN49349 125.8515 CHANDAR KANTA

591516 BHAVYA UPADHYAY MAHESH UPADHYAY MALE GEN49350 125.8515 YESLATA UPADHYAY

318682 MAMTA CHOUDHARY RICHHPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC49351 125.8515 SUNITA CHOUDHARY

625292 BHAGVAN SINGH CHOUDHARI SATISH CHOUDHARI MALE OBC49352 125.8515 PAPPEE DEVI

534918 PRABHAT SONI SATYA PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC49353 125.8515 LAXMI DEVI

344293 SHIVRAJ YOGI BABU LAL YOGI MALE OBC49354 125.8515 RADHA DEVI

456406 BHARAT SINGH SODHA KOJU SINGH MALE EWS49355 125.8515 CHAMPA KANWAR

360363 SAKSHI GUPTA VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN49356 125.8515 REKHA GUPTA

331305 PRATHVIRAJ CHOUDHARY ROOPNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49357 125.8515 BADAM DEVI

293325 TAMANNA DHURIA YOGENDER DHURIA FEMALE EWS49358 125.8515 RAJANI DHURIA

446161 CHAMAN LAL KISHAN RAM MALE SC49359 125.8515 KAMLA DEVI

155574 LAXMI BAI SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS49360 125.8515 MAYA DEVI

223843 RAJU RAM KISHAN LAL MALE OBC49361 125.8515 REVANTI DEVI

453096 SHARMILA CHUTRA RAM FEMALE OBC49362 125.8515 LEELA

566756 PARAG JAIN SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN49363 125.8515 YESNEELAM JAIN

557419 PREETI VAISHNAV OM PRAKASH VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC49364 125.8515 MANOJ DEVI

181869 SUNIL MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA MALE ST49365 125.8515 URMILA BAI

547349 DIVYA SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS49366 125.8515 SAROJ DEVI

341685 ARTI CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN LAL FEMALE OBC49367 125.8515 MEERA DEVI

292077 JAIVINDER BALRAM MALE OBC49368 125.8515 KALAWATI
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460720 MAHENDRA MEH RAM MALE OBC49369 125.8515 CHHOTI DEVI

478017 ROHIT KUMAR RATHORE RAMESHWAR RATHORE MALE OBC49370 125.8515 SANTOSH BAI

502026 VISHNU KUMAR SAHU SATYANARAYAN SAHU MALE OBC49371 125.8515 RUKMANI BAI

492522 ASHUTOSH GUPTA KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS49372 125.8515 KAVITA DEVI

491560 HARSIT KUMAR BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC49373 125.8514 JASHODA BAI

406735 MUKESH KUMAWAT CHUTRA RAM MALE OBC49374 125.8514 LEELA DEVI

292385 PREM CHAND BALRAM MALE EWS49375 125.8333 KAMLA DEVI

291961 RAJ KUMAR DUDI AMAR SINGH DUDI MALE OBC49376 125.8333 EXMGULAB DEVI

424688 SARITA BANNE SINGH FEMALE OBC49377 125.8333 SAJANA

380618 ANKITA GUPTA SHYAM LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS49378 125.8333 KAMLA GUPTA

141130 PREMA RAM GODARA RAI CHAND GODARA MALE OBC49379 125.8333 MANNY DEVI

536459 ANJANA GARG BHAWANI SAHAY GARG FEMALE EWS49380 125.8333 PREM DEVI GARG

285172 LAKHVEER SINGH SHARVAN SINGH MALE OBC49381 125.8333 GURMEET KAUR

281279 RAJESH KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE SC49382 125.8333 SHIMALA DEVI

264600 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST49383 125.8333 KAISHANTI DEVI

349191 SUNIL KUMAR PEEROO RAM MALE OBC49384 125.8333 KAMLA DEVI

484979 MANRAJ PRAJAPAT BRAJMOHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49385 125.8333 KANYA DEVI

321533 MANJU DEVI YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV FEMALE OBC49386 125.8333 SUJI DEVI

298567 GIRDHARI RAM PURAN RAM MALE SC49387 125.8333 HEERA DEVI

356324 CHETAN PRAJAPATI SURYA PRAKASH BALOTIYA MALE OBC49388 125.8333 SUMITRA DEVI

495578 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA BHAJAN LAL VERMA MALE SC49389 125.8333 SHANTI DEVI

386854 VIMLA PRAJAPAT HANUMAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC49390 125.8333 BHOORI DEVI

213099 RAM LAL BALAI GANGA RAM BALAI MALE SC49391 125.8333 SITA DEVI

387441 PREM SINGH MEENA BEERBAL MEENA MALE ST49392 125.8333 KAMLA DEVI

157129 BABLI RAM BAL RAM MALE OBC49393 125.8333 PREM WATI

305749 SHISHPAL OM PRAKASH MALE SC49394 125.8333 KAMALADEVI

362346 PRIYANKA DHARMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC49395 125.8333 SHRAVAN DEVI

625081 VIKRAM SHARMA CHET RAM SHARMA MALE EWS49396 125.8333 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

254151 KHAJANI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC49397 125.8333 PRAMESHWARI

158326 PRADEEP KUMAR SUBE SINGH MALE OBC49398 125.8333 SURESH DEVI

168587 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS49399 125.8333 SAVITRI SHARMA

191004 BANTI BANAY SINGH MALE SC49400 125.8333 PREM DEVI

287361 MINAKSHI DHARAM SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE OBC49401 125.8333 MUNNI DEVI

396911 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV HEERA LAL YADAV MALE OBC49402 125.8333 BHANI DEVI

312430 AJEET SINGH SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC49403 125.8333 VIMALA DEVI

413242 BHUPENDRA CHAUDHARY GIRIRAJ CHAUDHARY MALE OBC49404 125.8333 GUDDI BAI

401571 FOOLCHAND SAINI RAMU RAM SAINI MALE OBC49405 125.8333 PUSHPA DEVI

385351 MANISH KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC49406 125.8333 VINOD DEVI

134496 RAHUL AGARWAL RAJENDRA AGARWAL MALE EWS49407 125.8333 ANITA AGARWAL

331663 SARVESH BASANWAL NANAK CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC49408 125.8333 KALYANI DEVI

548197 URMILA KANWAR MADAN SINGH FEMALE OBC49409 125.8333 PUSHPA  KANWAR

358072 AMAR SINGH LEEL RAMKARAN LEEL MALE OBC49410 125.8333 MULI DEVI

542236 SUMAN JAT LADU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC49411 125.8333 ACHEE DEVI

207508 DHEERAJ KUMAR KEDAR SINGH MALE OBC49412 125.8333 VIMALESH

358053 ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI VISHNU KUMAR MALE EWS49413 125.8333 GUDDI CHATURVEDI

625941 DEVPRAKASH NAIM SINGH MALE SC49414 125.8333 MUNNI DEVI

538438 HIMMAT SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS49415 125.8333 CHAND KANWAR

190938 MONU KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE SC49416 125.8333 VIDHYA DEVI

451043 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49417 125.8333 HEMI DEVI

351566 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA LAKHAN LAL MALE ST49418 125.8333 SHIV DEI

208964 AVINASH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST49419 125.8333 RAJNI DEVI

403814 NITIN KUMAR VEER SINGH MALE OBC49420 125.8333 KALAWATI DEVI

174194 NEETA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE SC49421 125.8333 YESMANI YADAV

321941 TANUJA VERMA RAMPRASAD VERMA FEMALE SC49422 125.8333 NAVRATI DEVI

574215 HIMANSHU VYAS NARENDRA KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS49423 125.8333 MADHU VYAS

138714 PRADEEP KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC49424 125.8333 MANOHARI DEVI

597960 DHEERAJ PRAJAPAT DAL CHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49425 125.8333 MAYA DEVI

420259 SUPRIYA SIGAR VIDYADHAR SIGAR FEMALE OBC49426 125.8333 SUPYAR DEVI

517996 MAHIPAL DEWASI DURGA RAM MALE MBC49427 125.8333 SUGANAI DEVI

152025 MAMTA SHRAWAN LAL FEMALE OBC49428 125.8333 RUKMA DEVI
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243712 KRISHNA KANWAR SHAKTAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS49429 125.8333 NARAYAN KANWAR

468071 MOTI SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS49430 125.8333 DARIYA KANWAR

185674 VIJAY KUMAR DHANA RAM MALE OBC49431 125.8333 ANNU DEVI

352271 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST49432 125.8333 RUKMANI DEVI

149864 RAJPAL DOTASARA HARLAL DOTASARA MALE OBC49433 125.8333 MANJU DEVI

627451 MOHIT RAMGOPAL MALE SC49434 125.8333 BHAGVATI

435786 RAKESH KUMAR BHIKHA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC49435 125.8333 PUNI DEVI

230682 MAMTA SAMPAT LAL FEMALE OBC49436 125.8333 SUMITRA DEVI

381766 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA KEDAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49437 125.8333 MAYA SHARMA

375608 VIKRAM KUMAR KHORWAL RAMESWAR PRASAD KHORWAL MALE SC49438 125.8333 KESARI DEVI

305484 RINKAL DHARAMVEER FEMALE OBC49439 125.8333 SAKILA

571870 JIGNESH SOLANKI MANENG SOLANKI MALE OBC49440 125.8333 YESGALAB

374217 RAHUL SAINI SAMPAT KUMAR MALE OBC49441 125.8333 PUSHPA DEVI

195099 RAHUL BALRAM MALE MBC49442 125.8333 VINEETA

368655 VINOD GAVARIYA YASWANT GAVARIYA MALE SC49443 125.8152 BIDAMI DEVI

535337 HARIKESH SAINI BADRI LAL SAINI MALE OBC49444 125.8152 NATI DEVI

332298 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA LOHADSA MEENA MALE ST49445 125.8152 CHATRA DEVI

590198 ARADHNA SHUKLA HARI SHANKAR SHUKLA FEMALE GEN49446 125.8152 PRABHA SHUKLA

484184 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR HARKESH GURJAR MALE MBC49447 125.8152 VILASI DEVI

438015 JITENDRA SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS49448 125.8152 ASHA KANWAR

124453 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY JHABAR SINGH KAJLA MALE OBC49449 125.8152 BASANTI DEVI

151357 ANIL KUMAR TANK RAM JI LAL TANK MALE OBC49450 125.8152 KRISHNA DEVI

486121 SAURABH KUMAR TIWARI RAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI MALE GEN49451 125.8152 MAMTA DEVI

279774 VAKIL SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC49452 125.8152 JASVEER KOUR

208122 ROSHAN LAL KUMAHAR NATHU LAL KUMAHAR MALE OBC49453 125.8152 PREM DEVI

244084 AMIT KUMAR SEN SHIV LAL SEN MALE OBC49454 125.8152 KAMLA BAI

207330 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA RAJA RAM MEENA MALE ST49455 125.8152 SANTO DEVI

441191 VIRENDRA SINGH KARNOT RAM SINGH KARNOT MALE EWS49456 125.8152 KAILASH KANWAR BHATI

262187 JEET RAM SAINI BUDA RAM SAINI MALE OBC49457 125.8152 GEETA DEVI SAINI

222611 SUNDER LAL GODARA LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC49458 125.8152 HASTU DEVI

229875 RAMESH KUMAR BHAT KASHIRAM BHAT MALE OBC49459 125.8152 LDCPNIRMALA DEVI

419934 BHAWANA AMAR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC49460 125.8152 SHARDA DEVI

245911 LAKHAN SINGH ABHAY SINGH MALE GEN49461 125.8152 YESYASHODA KUNWAR

380764 UMA SHANKAR MAHAWAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC49462 125.8152 KANTA DEVI

427858 SUNITA KUMARI SAINI SHUBHKARAN SAINI FEMALE OBC49463 125.8152 SUPYAR DEVI

370909 DEEPAK SHARMA PREM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN49464 125.8152 SUSHILA SHARMA

592064 GUNJAN KUMAR GURJAR PANNA LAL MALE MBC49465 125.8152 YESHAKAR BAI GURJAR

212188 BHAG CHAND JAT RAMNARAYAN JAT MALE OBC49466 125.8152 LAD DEVI JAT

227771 SHREE BHAGWAN RAMNIWAS MALE OBC49467 125.8152 SANTOSH

205618 RAHUL KARVENDRA MALE MBC49468 125.8152 SATYAVATI

305461 YOGESH POONIA KALWANT POONIA MALE OBC49469 125.8152 SAMESTA POONIA

196068 POONAM KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC49470 125.8152 BHAGAVAN DEI

376494 VIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR NIHAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC49471 125.8152 UGANTI DEVI

467617 SHRAVAN KUMAR VISHNOI RAJESH VISHNOI MALE OBC49472 125.8152 SHARDA DEVI

455371 KULDEEP SINGH CHARAN BHOM DAN MALE OBC49473 125.8152 SAMPAT KANWAR

629373 MANOJ KUMAR VISHRAM SINGH MALE MBC49474 125.8152 KRIPA DEVI

373104 ANSHUL KUMAR SAIN MURARI LAL MALE OBC49475 125.8152 GUDDI DEVI

396659 GAGANDEEP SHARMA GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN49476 125.8152 SUMAN SHARMA

337934 SURAJ BAIRWA HARSAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC49477 125.8152 SUSHILA DEVI

223190 BHAWANI SHRAWAN KUMAR OJHA MALE EWS49478 125.8152 UMA DEVI

127987 MAYANK DANI SUNIL DANI MALE EWS49479 125.8152 REKHA

304672 NIKITA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC49480 125.8152 SUMITRA

513218 ASHOK CHENA RAM MALE SC49481 125.8152 RADHA DEVI

535457 BHAGCHAND MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST49482 125.8152 PRABHUDI DEVI

145620 SOURABH JAKHAR SURESH JAKHAR MALE OBC49483 125.8152 KAMALA DEVI

355493 SHYORAM MEENA FAILI RAM MEENA MALE ST49484 125.8152 PHOOLI DEVI

196737 JAGVEER SINGH KESHAV DEV MALE SC49485 125.8152 VIMLA DEVI

162113 PARVIN MEENA MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MALE ST49486 125.8152 SHANTI DEVI

391434 SHYAM SUNDAR PRAJAPAT RAMPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49487 125.8152 BIDAMI DEVI

560487 BAJRANG LAL JAT JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49488 125.8152 PREM DEVI
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507877 SHUBHAM KUMAWAT VISHRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC49489 125.8152 MATHU DEVI

574251 HITPAL SINGH HADMAT SINGH SINDHAL MALE EWS49490 125.8152 SAROJ KUNWAR

146444 SAPNA GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC49491 125.8152 KISHNI DEVI

359101 SUMIT JHANGINIYA PRAHLAD KUMAR VERMA MALE SC49492 125.8152 VIMLA DEVI

193709 RAJAT LAWANIYA VED PRAKASH LAWANIYA MALE EWS49493 125.8152 SUMAN DEVI

402922 AMAN YOGI INDRA KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC49494 125.8152 SUMAN DEVI

298444 KESHAV PEMARAM MALE SC49495 125.8152 SUMAN

431051 SURENDRA KUMAR NEMA RAM MALE SC49496 125.8152 RADHA DEVI

126719 JAGDEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY YOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC49497 125.7971 BHUPENDRA KAUR CHOUDHARY

398497 ANCHIT SINGH RAJAWAT ANIL KUMAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN49498 125.7971 SUDHA RAJAWAT

245997 PRIYANKA KUMARI VYAS KHYALI LAL VYAS FEMALE EWS49499 125.7971 RADHA DEVI VYAS

134959 RAKESH SAINI BHOLOO RAM SAINI MALE OBC49500 125.7971 VIMALA DEVI

223598 Shiv Narayan Prajapat Ram Chandra Prajapat MALE OBC49501 125.7971 MAINA DEVI PRAJAPAT

214263 OMPRAKASH REGAR SHAMBHU LAL REGAR MALE SC49502 125.7971 SUGNA DEVI

329947 RAKESH POSWAL GIRDHARI LAL MALE MBC49503 125.7971 TEJA DEVI

561956 GARIMA BAIRWA MADAN LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC49504 125.7971 SANTOSH BAIRWA

129098 IRFAN KHAN GABRUDEEN MALE OBC49505 125.7971 JARINO BANO

216638 VIRENDRA SINGH DAROGA PRAHLAD SINGH DAROGA MALE OBC49506 125.7971 SITA DEVI

540033 SUNITA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC49507 125.7971 KOUSHAL DEVI

621919 MUKESH RAM PARMA RAM MALE OBC49508 125.7971 BHILA DEVI

292876 RAVINDER SUTHAR RAMESH KUMR MALE OBC49509 125.7971 SULOCHANA

133033 ARUN KUMAR SONI MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI MALE OBC49510 125.7971 RAJ KUMARI

632419 SURENDER YOGI RAGHUVEER MALE OBC49511 125.7971 SUSHILA DEVI

389858 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS49512 125.7971 GEETA DEVI

486488 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC49513 125.7971 SUMITRA DEVI

493880 NASEEB MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST49514 125.7971 MURTI BAI

136433 VIJAY CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49515 125.7971 GULABI DEVI

538851 SAKSHI MATHURIA KAMLESH KUMAR MATHURIA FEMALE EWS49516 125.7971 KRISHNA MATHURIA

157468 KOMAL MEENA HARI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST49517 125.7971 KALLO DEVI

135056 SHANKAR SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE EWS49518 125.7971 SAJJAN KANWAR

231581 SUBHASH JAKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC49519 125.7971 MEERA DEVI

194632 ANIL KUMAR RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC49520 125.7971 URMILA DEVI

315628 ASHOK MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST49521 125.7971 RAMPATI MEENA

132534 SHEETAL RAJ SAINI ASHVINI KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC49522 125.7971 KAMLESH DEVI

427840 MOHIT BALWAN MALE OBC49523 125.7971 SPSUNITA DEVI

592142 BHARAT KUMAR SUTHAR BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE GEN49524 125.7971 YESLEHRI BAI

198039 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RADHE SHYAM MALE EWS49525 125.7971 VIMLESH

224435 SANDEEP KUMAR HAMIRA RAM MALE SC49526 125.7971 PARMESHWARI DEVI

227015 LEKH RAM PRAKASH RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC49527 125.7971 CHUNNI DEVI

548216 KHUSHI KAVIYA SHIVRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC49528 125.7971 SANTOSH KANWAR

553166 RAMKUNWAR NATH DEBI NATH MALE OBC49529 125.7790 GEETA DEVI

452794 HARI SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS49530 125.7790 EXMCHANDRA KANWAR

281823 ABHIMANYU SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS49531 125.7790 OM KANWAR

242413 KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL SHANKER LAL MALE SC49532 125.7790 KASTURI BAI

142306 PRAKASH CHOUHAN GANESHI LAL CHOUHAN MALE OBC49533 125.7790 RAJKUMARI CHOUHAN

492234 SARVAN KUMAR REBARI RAI SINGH REBARI MALE MBC49534 125.7790 CHOTTI DEVI

631904 NEELAM SRI KRISHAN FEMALE OBC49535 125.7790 MAMTA DEVI

135018 KAMLESH KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC49536 125.7790 MANJU DEVI

284540 NARENDRA SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS49537 125.7790 VINOD

607417 ADITI CHOUDHARY SUVA LAL JYANI FEMALE OBC49538 125.7790 MANJU JYANI

205762 ROHIT KUMAR RAJAURA KUNWAR SINGH RAJAURA MALE SC49539 125.7790 CHANDRAVATI

611133 UMESH YADAV AMEE CHAND YADAV MALE OBC49540 125.7790 KAMLA DEVI

249993 PUSHPA SWAMI BAJARANG LAL FEMALE OBC49541 125.7790 PARMESHWARI DEVI

358901 PANKAJ MOTU RAM FEMALE OBC49542 125.7790 SUSHEELA DEVI

418246 RAGHUVEER LODHA MANGI LAL LODHA MALE OBC49543 125.7790 MANGI BAI

444765 PRAMOD POONARAM MALE OBC49544 125.7790 LEELA DEVI

179519 PAWAN KUMAR SUMAN BHAWANI SHANKAR SUMAN MALE OBC49545 125.7790 CHANDRA KALAN BAI

338322 YASHVEER SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE EWS49546 125.7790 GHURA DHEVI

598442 SANJAY CHOUBISA RAJENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN49547 125.7790 YESPUSHPA DEVI

133235 BHANU PRATAP SINGH MOTI SINGH MALE EWS49548 125.7790 PREM KANWAR
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434399 RAMAN DEEP NAINA RAM MALE SC49549 125.7790 SUAA DEVI

379033 HITENDRA KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC49550 125.7790 USHA DEVI

609813 KANCHAN YADAV SATYVEER YADAV FEMALE OBC49551 125.7790 SUNITA DEVI

216642 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHOR NAND BHANWAR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS49552 125.7790 HARI BHANWAR RATHOR

312472 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMKESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49553 125.7790 KAMOD PRAJAPAT

368114 AJAY PAL YADAV HARINARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC49554 125.7790 SHANTI DEVI YADAV

306451 EKTA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE SC49555 125.7790 MAYA DEVI

409475 MUKNA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE SC49556 125.7790 BALIYON

419862 MANISHA KIRORIWAL POORANMAL FEMALE SC49557 125.7790 UMMED DEVI

268837 GUNJAN SHYAMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC49558 125.7790 INDRAWATI

375376 PREM SINGH MEENA NATTHOO SINGH MEENA MALE ST49559 125.7790 BATASI DEVI

239877 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA MANSINGH MEENA MALE ST49560 125.7790 LALITA DEVI

507077 OMA RAM THAROL RAMNIWAS THAROL MALE OBC49561 125.7790 RAJU DEVI

247404 LOKESH BHATT SHYAM LAL BHATT MALE EWS49562 125.7790 ANITA DEVI

272194 VIJESH PATIDAR NAGAJI PATIDAR MALE OBC49563 125.7790 YESGAVARI PATIDAR

548681 PRIYANKA CHAND RAM FEMALE OBC49564 125.7790 MANBHARI

355395 ANIL MEENA RAM KISHOR MEENA MALE ST49565 125.7790 LALI DEVI

392335 MOHAN LAL SAINI BHAGAWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC49566 125.7790 KESHARI DEVI

559400 KESHAV SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC49567 125.7790 GYARSHI DEVI

454481 YASHPAL SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS49568 125.7790 JAISAL KANWAR

527433 POOJA KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC49569 125.7790 JANKI DEVI

613906 KHUSHBU GOTHWAL RAJENDRA BALAI FEMALE SC49570 125.7790 MAYA DEVI

264457 KRTIKA SWARNKAR DINESH CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC49571 125.7790 SUNITA DEVI

150387 SANDEEP VAISHNAV RAMESHWAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC49572 125.7790 SAROJ DEVI

463619 MAHIPAL RAM DHAGLA RAM MALE MBC49573 125.7790 OMI DEVI

429390 NISHA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC49574 125.7790 LALITA DEVI

331782 ASHA RAM GURJAR ROOP NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC49575 125.7790 SITA DEVI

448970 MODA RAM NARA RAM MALE OBC49576 125.7790 HEMEE DEVI

432565 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS49577 125.7790 MADHU KANWAR

240087 SITARAM NAGAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC49578 125.7790 DHANRASHI BAI

376849 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA SARVAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49579 125.7609 NARBADA DEVI SHARMA

386991 MANISH SHARMA SHRINIWAS SHARMA MALE GEN49580 125.7609 POONAM SHARMA

540229 DIMPAL CHOTIA RAMAVATAR CHOTIA FEMALE EWS49581 125.7609 MANJU CHOTIA

452681 JASWANT LEKHRA SUGAN LAL MALE SC49582 125.7609 SUSHILA DEVI

388675 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC49583 125.7609 UGANTI DEVI

437710 MUNNA RAM JAT NENA RAM MALE OBC49584 125.7609 BHURI DEVI

195296 JAIVIR SINGH GHANSHYAM LAL MALE OBC49585 125.7609 RUPANTI

445730 NARESH RAJU MALE SC49586 125.7609 ANITA

568719 BHOPAL SINGH RATHORE KHUMAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN49587 125.7609 YESJASU KUNWAR

597517 HITIN TRIVEDI NARAYANLAL TRIVEDI MALE GEN49588 125.7609 YESLAXMI DEVI

629103 NITESH AVASTHI GUTYARI LAL MALE EWS49589 125.7609 SURAJ DEVI

322343 HEMPAL GURJAR BHONRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC49590 125.7609 MANNI DEVI GURJAR

592299 DEVENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT VIKRAM SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN49591 125.7609 YESINDRA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

558886 RAM SINGH GURJAR RAM KALYAN GURJAR MALE MBC49592 125.7609 GANGA DEVI

219500 SUBHASH SWAMI LAKSHMAN DAS MALE OBC49593 125.7609 PARMA

496901 VEER SINGH GURJAR RAM KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC49594 125.7609 NARVADA DEVI

365617 ARVIND KUMAR SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC49595 125.7609 MAINA DEVI

402462 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS49596 125.7609 AASHA DEVI

231002 MAHENDRA DAS SWAMI MANI RAM DAS MALE OBC49597 125.7609 GHAMA DEVI

313761 MUKESH YADAV SHRAWAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC49598 125.7609 PANCHI DEVI

122867 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI RAMESWAR LAL MALE OBC49599 125.7609 MISHRI DEVI

390862 MAMTA KANWAR RATHORE MANGU SINGH FEMALE OBC49600 125.7609 BHANWAR KANWAR

237099 PAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH DHABAI MALE MBC49601 125.7609 KAUSHALYA BAI

298112 DALU RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE SC49602 125.7609 NANU DEVI

452153 MANOJ CHARAN KALDAN CHARAN MALE OBC49603 125.7609 CHAGAN KANWAR

505788 ANITA FARODA BABU RAM FEMALE OBC49604 125.7609 SHANTI DEVI

181764 VIJAY VERMA PRAHLAD VERMA MALE SC49605 125.7609 SUNITA VERMA

201659 JALIM SINGH PYAR SINGH MALE MBC49606 125.7609 KESHULA

337862 KESHAV KUMAR YOGI PAPPU MAL YOGI MALE OBC49607 125.7609 SHEELA DEVI

376777 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY NAND LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49608 125.7609 SUNNI DEVI
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316778 JITENDRA CHALAWARIYA BABU LAL CHALAWARIYA MALE OBC49609 125.7609 SURGYAN DEVI

489213 BRIJESH NAGAR BHAGCHAND NAGAR FEMALE OBC49610 125.7609 SUMITRA BAI

495132 GAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA SOHAN SINGH NARUKA MALE OBC49611 125.7609 ASHA KANWER

234554 HANSA KUMARI SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC49612 125.7609 JHAMKU BAI

304064 ANKITA SURENDER FEMALE OBC49613 125.7609 VIJAY SHREE

313156 HIMANSHU CHUNDAWAT DEVI NARAYAN CHUNDAWAT MALE SC49614 125.7609 SUSHEELA DEVI

290747 NITIN KUMAR GARG KANHAIYA LAL MALE GEN49615 125.7609 LATA DEVI

153428 PANKAJ KUMAR GANGAWAT YAD RAM GANGAWAT MALE SC49616 125.7609 NARBDA DEVI

224998 NIRMA JAT BABU LAL FEMALE OBC49617 125.7609 IMERTI DEVI

382897 RAVI KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST49618 125.7609 UGNTI DEVI MEENA

578222 MOHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH ABDUL RASHID SHAH MALE OBC49619 125.7609 SALMA BANU

462804 VASUNDHARA MANGILAL FEMALE SC49620 125.7609 MEENA

331057 VIMLESH MEENA LALU RAM MEENA MALE ST49621 125.7609 SONI DEVI

415612 KULDEEP RATHORE RAMESH CHAND RATHORE MALE OBC49622 125.7609 KAUSHALYA BAI

608383 SUMER MALI KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC49623 125.7609 MANNU DEVI

158139 ANURAG SAINI SEVARAM SAINI MALE OBC49624 125.7609 KRISHNA SAINI

130004 LALA RAM BALAI MOHAN LAL BALAI MALE SC49625 125.7428 PATASI DEVI

195800 ABHISHEK DAYAL VISHAMBHAR DAYAL MALE OBC49626 125.7428 SUNAYNA

400239 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC49627 125.7428 NARBADA DEVI

331873 RAKESH KUMAR BUNKAR MOHAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC49628 125.7428 MANBHARI DEVI

243325 DEEPAK KUMAR SUTHAR SHANTI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC49629 125.7428 GYANI BAI

194937 LOKENDRA SINGH MURARI LAL MALE SC49630 125.7428 PREM WATI

510024 DHANNI JAKHAR BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC49631 125.7428 LICHHAMA

144159 VIKASH KUMAR JANGID RADHEY SHYAM JANGID MALE OBC49632 125.7428 MAYA DEVI

122869 PREM RAJ SHIV KARAN RAM MALE OBC49633 125.7428 RAMESHWARI

447279 HARISH DEVA RAM MALE SC49634 125.7428 DHAPU

451141 SUSHIL SUKHA RAM MALE OBC49635 125.7428 KAMLA DEVI

603952 KAUSHIK CHAUHAN VIJAY CHAUHAN MALE SC49636 125.7428 YESARUNA CHAUHAN

366864 AJAY SAINI MANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC49637 125.7428 KESHARI DEVI

221212 DALA RAM GODARA KHEMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC49638 125.7428 MULI DEVI

566062 HANSIKA MINA CHITAR MAL MINA FEMALE ST49639 125.7428 PREM DEVI

526708 BHUVNESH SOLANKI RAMESH CHANDRA MALE OBC49640 125.7428 PREMLATA

489197 UMASHAKAR ARYA MAHAVEER ARYA MALE SC49641 125.7428 SANTOSH ARYA

365220 MAMTA FOJDAR SATYAVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC49642 125.7428 VIMLESH DEVI

540990 ANKITA MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA FEMALE ST49643 125.7428 MAYA DEVI

503716 KAMAL YADAV GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC49644 125.7428 PARAS DEVI

202554 POOJA SHARMA KHUSHEE RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS49645 125.7428 HEMLATA

190809 MUNESH KUMAR KHAIM SINGH MALE OBC49646 125.7428 GUDDI DEVI

608796 DIPENDER SINGH JAGDAM SINGH MALE EWS49647 125.7428 VINOD KANWAR

217279 AKSHAT SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS49648 125.7428 RADHA

372685 AMAN PARMAR SHELENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS49649 125.7428 POONAM

584114 DINESH SINGH RAJPUT GANESH SINGH MALE EWS49650 125.7428 MANJU BAI

268029 SURAJ SHARMA RAMVILAS SHARMA MALE EWS49651 125.7428 KRISHNA VATI

361890 YOGENDRA KUMAR JANGIR OMPRAKASH JANGIR MALE OBC49652 125.7428 RAJU DEVI

432851 CHATAR SINGH MALAM SINGH MALE EWS49653 125.7428 DHAPU KANWAR

482270 ANKIT MALAV RAMNIVAS MALE OBC49654 125.7428 RAJAKARANTA BAI

551863 YASHPAL SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE GEN49655 125.7428 SONA KUNWAR

213649 GOURAV GOUR HEMRAJ GOUR MALE EWS49656 125.7428 GUDDI GOUR

452870 SUNIL KHILERI PUNA RAM KHILERI MALE OBC49657 125.7428 ACHU DEVI

144008 MANISH KUMAR CHEJARA AMARCHAND CHEJARA MALE OBC49658 125.7428 MUNNI DEVI

158098 NAVEEN GAJE SINGH MALE OBC49659 125.7428 VIMLESH DEVI

441880 PUKH RAJ UDA RAM MALE SC49660 125.7428 MEERON DEVI

321859 GAUTAM PRAJAPAT PURUSHOTAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49661 125.7428 SUGANI DEVI

294159 VED RAJ SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49662 125.7246 KAMLESH

229041 NASEEM GAURI ALI MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC49663 125.7246 RUKHSANA BANO

552156 CHHOTU LAL HANSA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC49664 125.7246 LAXMI DEVI

529325 MAHENDRA KUMAR KHATIK PYARE LAL KHATIK MALE SC49665 125.7246 ANACHHI DEVI

609618 ISHWAR KUMAR SAINI BALVIR SAINI MALE OBC49666 125.7246 PATASHI DEVI

475080 RIYAJ MIRZA MOHAMMED SAMAD MIRZA MALE OBC49667 125.7246 SHAMEEM MIRZA

566331 RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST49668 125.7246 KASKANDHA DEVI
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504373 MANFOOL GIGARAM MALE SC49669 125.7246 VISHANI DEVI

380955 RAKSHIT YADAV SHER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC49670 125.7246 PUSHPA DEVI

291497 AJAY SINGH LAXHMAN SINGH MALE OBC49671 125.7246 SANTOSH

167797 AKASH KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST49672 125.7246 HANSO DEVI

236197 SONU KUMARI MAHAVEER MEWARA FEMALE OBC49673 125.7246 SANTOSH MEWARA

404648 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC49674 125.7246 MOHRA DEVI

444978 BHAGVANA RAM VALA RAM MALE OBC49675 125.7246 KESI DEVI

248816 HEMANT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN49676 125.7246 YESPURAN KUNWAR

385033 SHUBHAM KUMAR KHANDELWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN49677 125.7246 ANITA GUPTA

149263 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC49678 125.7246 GEETA DEVI

193258 PAVAN KUMAR JUGAL SINGH MALE OBC49679 125.7246 PISTA DEVI

198431 MALA FAUJDAR HEMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC49680 125.7246 MUNESH

370164 AMIT KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC49681 125.7246 HARDEVI DEVI

148819 GOGRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH PARASAD GURJAR MALE MBC49682 125.7246 MOHANI DEVI

163018 JITESH GOYAL VIMAL KUMAR MALE EWS49683 125.7246 SARITA DEVI

546795 PRIYANKA NIRMAL MAHAVIR PRASAD NIRMAL FEMALE SC49684 125.7246 SUSHILA DEVI

137417 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA MANGAL CHAND VERMA MALE SC49685 125.7246 SUGANI DEVI

427833 KAPIL KUMAR SHREECHAND MALE OBC49686 125.7246 MANOHARI DEVI

363039 PANKAJ SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS49687 125.7246 SAVITRI DEVI

304594 KULDEEP NORANG LAL MALE OBC49688 125.7246 RAM PYARI

354491 AJAY VAISHNAV RAMSAHAY VAISHNAV MALE OBC49689 125.7246 KOUSHALYA DEVI

399284 MANISHA VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA FEMALE SC49690 125.7246 SANTOSH DEVI

129909 KAMAL REGAR RADHESHYAM REGAR MALE SC49691 125.7246 SANTOSH DEVI

506906 MAHIPAL CHETAN RAM MALE OBC49692 125.7246 MANJU DEVI

338362 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR CHARAN SINGH MAHAWAR MALE SC49693 125.7246 FOOLWATI DEVI

276954 CHOUHAN HANSRAJSINGH AMARSINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS49694 125.7246 YESSUSHILA KUNWAR

326968 RICHA SWAMI RAKESH SWAMI FEMALE OBC49695 125.7246 MAMTA SWAMI

532046 RAVI KANT TIWARI SATANAND SHARMA MALE EWS49696 125.7246 MALTI SHARMA

485970 ISHITAVA KHARATIWAL RAGHUWAR DAYAL MALE OBC49697 125.7246 KISHORI KUMAWAT

409485 SUBHASH AMRITLAL MALE OBC49698 125.7246 ANOPI

302774 NARESH KUMAR CHETRAM MALE OBC49699 125.7246 KAMALA DEVI

377474 RAVI SHANKAR GURJAR JAGDISH SINGH MALE MBC49700 125.7246 INDRA DEVI

237428 LAVKUSH MEENA RAMSWAROOP MALE ST49701 125.7246 SUMITRA

533308 BHEEMSINGH MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST49702 125.7246 BANASPATI DEVI

147930 DHARMRAJ GURJAR SUKHPAL GURJAR MALE MBC49703 125.7246 RADHA DAVI

582945 HEMANT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC49704 125.7246 MANJULA DEVI

177959 GYAN CHAND LODHA HARISHANKAR LODHA MALE OBC49705 125.7065 PADMALA LODHA

321804 SURESH KUMAR AMMI LAL MALE OBC49706 125.7065 SHYANA DEVI

531960 BHAVANA KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR FEMALE OBC49707 125.7065 PREM LATA

499703 RAVI PRAJAPATI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC49708 125.7065 TARUNA DEVI

530612 OMPRAKASH MALI HARI MALI MALE OBC49709 125.7065 KAUSHALYA

296215 VIJAY PAHWA PURSHOTAM DAS MALE GEN49710 125.7065 SUMITRA PAHWA

343293 CHANDRABHAN SINGH RAJPUT BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS49711 125.7065 RAMA DEVI

415756 HARISH NAGAR RAM KARAN NAGAR MALE OBC49712 125.7065 BHAROSI BAI

387890 SANTOSH KANWAR RATHOR JAY SINGH FEMALE EWS49713 125.7065 GEETA KANWAR

288373 RAVI KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC49714 125.7065 NANDI DEVI

131555 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA PREMSUKH SHARMA MALE GEN49715 125.7065 SANTOSH SHARMA

387106 LAXMI CHOUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC49716 125.7065 MANJU DEVI

158209 BHAWNA VERMA DAULAT RAM FEMALE SC49717 125.7065 RAMA DEVI

447080 JALAL KHAN KARIM KHAN MALE OBC49718 125.7065 NASIBA

293782 KAILASH MANGTU RAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC49719 125.7065 INDRA DEVI

510645 PRAMENDRA SINGH KALYAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS49720 125.7065 LAXMI KANWAR RATHORE

398029 CHANDAN SONWAL PHOOL CHAND SONWAL MALE SC49721 125.7065 KAMALA DEVI

571939 VIPIN SALVI GAUTAM LAL SALVI MALE SC49722 125.7065 YESMANI SALVI

565161 SATYA NARAYAN CHANDEL MOOL CHAND CHANDEL MALE SC49723 125.7065 SEETA DEVI

372109 NEERAJ MEWAL RAM SWAROOP MEENA MALE ST49724 125.7065 RAMAWATI DEVI

166530 YOGESH KUMAR SATISH MALE OBC49725 125.7065 RAJ BALA DEVI

164464 GOLU SAPPI KHAN MALE OBC49726 125.7065 RATIMAN

411891 DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI BHAKHARA RAM MALE OBC49727 125.7065 BHAGAWATI DEVI

131051 RAHUL GAJRAJ SHYAM LAL VERMA MALE SC49728 125.7065 GUDDI DEVI
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460918 REVANT RAM CHOUDHARY UMARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49729 125.7065 SONI DEVI

433371 ANIL POONIA NARENDRA POONIA MALE OBC49730 125.7065 PREM

321531 DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR NANCHHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC49731 125.7065 SUSHEELA DEVI

408563 MAHIPAL SINGH CHANDRAVEER SINGH MALE OBC49732 125.7065 SHAKUNTALA KANWAR

322471 MOHAMMAD KHURSHID KHAJUDEEN BILGAN MALE OBC49733 125.7065 MAKSUDA BANO

547709 NEETU SHEKHAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH FEMALE EWS49734 125.7065 MANJU KANWAR

547274 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT BAGCHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC49735 125.7065 JHAMKU DEVI

626513 KRISHANKANT SHARMA RADHAKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS49736 125.7065 RENU SHARMA

552854 SOHAN LAL BAIRWA BADRI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC49737 125.7065 RAJANTI DEVI

185354 REKHA RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC49738 125.7065 SAJNI DEVI

465401 Komal Soni Moolchand Soni FEMALE OBC49739 125.7065 PUSHPA SONI

169376 NAGEENA NARUKA NARPAT SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS49740 125.7065 NEELAM NARUKA

207798 RATAN CHANDEL BIRDI CHAND KHATIK MALE SC49741 125.7065 PREM DEVI

470025 BEERMA RAM GANESHA RAM MALE OBC49742 125.7065 TIPU DEVI

206689 AMIT SHARMA RAMSWARUP SHARMA MALE EWS49743 125.7065 REKHA KUMARI

208237 RAJENDR TELI KALU LAL TELI MALE OBC49744 125.7065 REKHA DEVI

196986 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE SC49745 125.7065 KAILASI

406881 MAHESH GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC49746 125.7065 JETHI DEVI

151848 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV KANARAM YADAV MALE OBC49747 125.7065 SITA DEVI

355928 PRADEEP PRAJAPAT HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49748 125.7065 KALI DEVI

198909 JAGVEER KUMAR DHANESH KUMAR MALE OBC49749 125.7065 MADHU KUMARI

452137 KAILASH JANI JIYA RAM MALE OBC49750 125.7065 DHURI DEVI

279315 MAHAVEER PRASAD POORAN RAM MALE SC49751 125.6884 GUDDI DEVI

551552 SANJAY SINGH RAM SWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC49752 125.6884 GEETA GURJAR

400963 MUKESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49753 125.6884 SARJU DEVI

345305 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI BHAGCHAND SAINI MALE OBC49754 125.6884 VIMLA DEVI

374942 RAMAWATAR VERMA SHIV DAYAL VERMA MALE SC49755 125.6884 MISHRI DEVI

135100 HARIOM GOTHWAL KAILASH CHAND GOTHWAL MALE OBC49756 125.6884 RAJBALA DEVI

388121 DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV JAIRAM YADAV MALE OBC49757 125.6884 BALA DEVI

323967 VED PRAKASH MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST49758 125.6884 PREM DEVI MEENA

516476 OM PRAKASH PARIHAR MADAN LAL MALE SC49759 125.6884 SHANTI DEVI

364597 PINKY YADAV SHRI KRISHNA YADAV FEMALE OBC49760 125.6884 SPBIDAM DEVI

311860 VIKAS SAHARAN SHIV PRAKASH SAHARAN MALE OBC49761 125.6884 SULOCHNA DEVI

548609 ANITA KUMARI NANU RAM FEMALE SC49762 125.6884 RAM DEVI

140785 VIKAS KUMAWAT JIVANH RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC49763 125.6884 GULLI DEVI

167605 VIJENDER KUMAR TAILOR HARI PARSAD TAILOR MALE OBC49764 125.6884 RADHA DEVI TAILOR

297644 MEHAK BHATEJA KEWAL KRISHAN FEMALE EWS49765 125.6884 PINKY

567568 YASHWANT SINGH BENS NARENDRA RAJPUT MALE GEN49766 125.6884 NIRMALA BENS

515340 NARENDRA KUMAR LALCHAND MALE SC49767 125.6884 BABITA DEVI

335014 NAVEEN KUMAR SONI RADHACHARAN SONI MALE OBC49768 125.6884 MAMTA SONI

209063 LAKSHAY PRATAP SINGH
KHANGAROT

CHANDRA BHAN SINGH MALE GEN49769 125.6884 RAJESH KANWAR

617753 SHRI KANTA DURGARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC49770 125.6884 MANGALI DEVI

160150 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA CHHAJU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS49771 125.6884 KAMLI DEVI

208362 MAHAVEER GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC49772 125.6884 NOSER DEVI

178083 RAHUL SUMAN RAJENDRA SUMAN MALE OBC49773 125.6884 GUDDI SUMAN

414640 HARI OM SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS49774 125.6884 VISHNU BAI SHARMA

627389 AJAY SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH MALE OBC49775 125.6884 MANJU DEVI

231397 DINESH THORI SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC49776 125.6884 VIMALA DEVI

246633 VISHAL DHAKER PRAKASH DHAKER MALE OBC49777 125.6884 NANI BAI

125518 MAHIPAL SINGH ANNU SINGH MALE OBC49778 125.6884 SEEMA DEVI

488032 VIKASH KUMAR MINA RAM KARAN MINA MALE ST49779 125.6884 TEEJA DEVI

337855 SACHIN GURJAR RADHA KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC49780 125.6884 DEVKI DEVI

628400 ANKIT KUMAR NATTHI LAL MALE MBC49781 125.6884 SEEMA DEVI

617123 RAM KISHOR HARJI RAM MALE OBC49782 125.6884 SEETA DEVI

630503 MANTOSH KUMARI CHHAJU RAM FEMALE MBC49783 125.6884 KRISHNA DEVI

417711 TANNU JHALA DILIP SINGH JHALA FEMALE EWS49784 125.6884 BHANWAR KANWAR

364155 Hemraj Meena Shankar Lal Meena MALE ST49785 125.6884 MULI DEVI

164168 ROHITASH CHOUDHARY DURJAN RAM MALE OBC49786 125.6884 SUNITA DEVI

598902 RAGHVENDRA SINGH SISODIYA RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS49787 125.6884 YESPRANYA KUNWAR SISODIYA
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574754 GAURAV JAIN NAGIN LAL JAIN MALE GEN49788 125.6703 YESRAYAN MANJUSHA JAIN

288189 VINOD KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE SC49789 125.6703 KASUHLYA DEVI

587196 SURENDRA SINGH SISODIYA SHIVDAN SINGH MALE GEN49790 125.6703 YESKANKU KUNWAR

149036 YOGENDRA KUMAR VERMA BHAG CHAND VERMA MALE SC49791 125.6703 LAXMI DEVI

279028 OM PRAKASH KRISHAN KUMAR KARWASRA MALE OBC49792 125.6703 RAJA DEVI

292131 RAJJIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE EWS49793 125.6703 VEENA DEVI

170920 CHITRESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS49794 125.6703 RUKMANI DEVI

248848 NARAYAN LAL JAT MANGI LAL JAT MALE OBC49795 125.6703 SUNDER DEVI

336312 DINESH KUMAR PAHADIYA RAJENDRA PAHADIYA MALE SC49796 125.6703 RUKMANI DEVI

506589 ANKITA SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA FEMALE GEN49797 125.6703 DURGA DEVI

127337 MAHIPAL CHAHIL HEMARAM CHAHIL MALE SC49798 125.6703 NIRMALA

230800 MAHENDRA BHARGAV LAL CHAND BHARGAV MALE OBC49799 125.6703 SUSHILA

423696 KANTA KUMARI SHREE KUMAR FEMALE OBC49800 125.6703 URMILA DEVI

150150 RAJ KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC49801 125.6703 SHANTI DEVI

493577 SHAHBAJ ANSARI MUSHTAK ALI MALE OBC49802 125.6703 RUKHSANA BANO

283274 MANISH KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC49803 125.6703 SAVITRI DEVI

197126 GAURAV SOLANKI BHAGAT SINGH MALE OBC49804 125.6703 MAMTA

402012 INDRARAJ SINGH GURJAR RAM CHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC49805 125.6703 BIDAMI DEVI

292006 PARDEEP KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC49806 125.6703 KRISHANA DEVI

229413 PAWAN KUMAR VIDHADHAR JOSHI MALE EWS49807 125.6703 NARMADA DEVI

246343 AJAY JANWA RADHESHYAM JANWA MALE OBC49808 125.6703 SUSHILA DEVI

126344 SHER SINGH KURI BANWARI LAL KURI MALE OBC49809 125.6703 MEERA DEVI

325433 BHANUPRIYA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA FEMALE GEN49810 125.6703 SPMEENA SHARMA

537866 SHIVANI MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST49811 125.6703 MAMTA MEENA

546610 SALONI KUMAWAT SANWARMAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC49812 125.6703 MANJU DEVI

207256 RAVI SAINI RAM KISHAN SAINI MALE OBC49813 125.6703 GOMTI

371832 KOMAL CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN MAL FEMALE OBC49814 125.6703 PREM DEVI

462946 SUKH RAM SHANKARA RAM MALE SC49815 125.6522 SHANTA DEVI

515485 YOGESH KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC49816 125.6522 MUNNI DEVI

347582 PRADEEP KUMAR PERSOYA RAMPAL PERSOYA MALE SC49817 125.6522 GEETA PERSOYA

303737 VINOD KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC49818 125.6522 RANI DEVI

408771 DEENDAYAL MANOHAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49819 125.6522 PURI DEVI

322873 RAY SINGH GURJAR NARAYAN MALE MBC49820 125.6522 RUPANTI

503821 HARENDRA JANGIR CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC49821 125.6522 SHANTI DEVI

227854 KAILASH MAHARSHI CHIRANJI LAL MALE EWS49822 125.6522 SULOCHANA

225218 SUNDAR LAL SIDH BHAGI NATH SIDH MALE OBC49823 125.6522 RADHA DEVI

371974 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA MALE ST49824 125.6522 MAKHANI DEVI

405348 JITESH AGRAWAL BABU LAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS49825 125.6522 RENU DEVI

610628 SHERSINGH SAINI GANGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC49826 125.6522 HEERO DEVI

364248 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMSWROOP BAIRWA MALE SC49827 125.6522 MAYA DEVI

553729 SANTOSH MEENA BADRILAL MEENA MALE ST49828 125.6522 RAMKARANI DEVI

476910 ABHISHEK SHARMA BRIJ BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS49829 125.6522 MANJU SHARMA

344368 RAMRAJ BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC49830 125.6522 PHOOLA DEVI

318130 SAGAR TANWAR OM PRAKASH TANWAR MALE SC49831 125.6522 SAVTRI DEVI

598020 DHAWAL BHATT RAMESH CHANDRA BHATT MALE GEN49832 125.6522 YESLATA DEVI

564007 HARI SHANKAR KHATIK LALARAM KHATIK MALE SC49833 125.6522 RAMKANYA DEVI

554207 PREETI SAHU SATAYANARAIN TELI FEMALE OBC49834 125.6522 SUSHILA DEVI

219692 RAJSHREE JOSHI UMESH KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE EWS49835 125.6522 RAJ KUMARI JOSHI

557509 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV MALE OBC49836 125.6522 KALAWATI DEVI

397352 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA LALA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS49837 125.6522 SHARWANI DEVI

362130 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS49838 125.6522 PREM DEVI SHARMA

382240 AVIKA CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC49839 125.6522 SAYAR DEVI

445119 VINOD PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49840 125.6522 RADHA

417478 SHEETAL YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE SC49841 125.6522 SEEMA YADAV

424348 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI MAHABIR  PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC49842 125.6522 GULABI DEVI

221372 ANNAPURNA GAHLOT KISHAN LAL GAHLOT FEMALE OBC49843 125.6522 LAXMI DEVI

504669 POOJA KUMARI SANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC49844 125.6522 PREM DEVI

549618 MANOJ BAMNIYA BABU LAL MALE SC49845 125.6522 DIVA DEVI

291569 YOGESH KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE EWS49846 125.6522 MEENU

445358 RINKU LEGA SHRIRAM LEGA FEMALE OBC49847 125.6522 FEFI DEVI
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599156 SUMAN CHOUBISA KUNJ BIHARI CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN49848 125.6522 YESKRISHNA CHOUBISA

492366 MAHESH JAYASAWAL BALRAM JAYSAWAL MALE OBC49849 125.6522 SUMAN JAYSAWAL

371052 KALPANA KUMARI POORAN SINGH FEMALE MBC49850 125.6522 SAKUNTALA DEVI

230041 ARUN SIDH KHET NATH SIDH MALE OBC49851 125.6522 REVENTI DEVI

150930 AYAN SHARMA MANVENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS49852 125.6522 ANJULATA DEVI

572647 AKSHAY PATIDAR GOKALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC49853 125.6522 YESGEETA DEVI

626002 REKHA LAKHAN SINGH FEMALE MBC49854 125.6522 KRIPA DEVI

375058 RICHA SHARMA MADHVENDRA TIWARI FEMALE EWS49855 125.6341 TULSI TIWARI

316541 NITYANAND SAIN NIRANJAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC49856 125.6341 PREM BAI

509641 GOVIND LAL JANGIR GANPAT RAM MALE OBC49857 125.6341 RAM KUNWARI DEVI

527722 SOBHAGIYA SINGH SANKHALA BANSHI SINGH SANKHALA MALE OBC49858 125.6341 SUMAN KUNWAR SANKHALA

404384 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST49859 125.6341 GAURANTI DEVI

615359 NEMICHAND DOCHANIA DEVKARAN VERMA MALE SC49860 125.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

364588 KANHAIYA LAL SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC49861 125.6341 NANCHHI DEVI

161669 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN49862 125.6341 GEETA SHARMA

320789 MAHESH KUMAR SOHANRAM MEGHWAL MALE SC49863 125.6341 GODAWARI DEVI

132825 RAVI KUMAR VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA MALE SC49864 125.6341 BIMALA DEVI

351600 RANVEER SINGH GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC49865 125.6341 BATTO DEVI GURJAR

378303 SURENDRA YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC49866 125.6341 KESHARI DEVI

370057 LOKESH KUMAR DHAKAR RAJAN SINGH DHAKAR MALE OBC49867 125.6341 USHA DEVI

447636 SAMUNDRA SINGH BAG SINGH MALE EWS49868 125.6341 RASAL KANWAR

294562 VIKRAM KUMAR DHAN RAJ MALE OBC49869 125.6341 SALOCHANA DEVI

325653 KRISHAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI SHARVAN LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC49870 125.6341 SHANTI DEVI

631031 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RAMANAND YADAV MALE OBC49871 125.6341 INDRA DEVI

371073 KAVITA RAJ SAINI LALIT RAJ SAINI FEMALE GEN49872 125.6341 GYARSI DEVI

283064 VIKAS RAM CHANDER MALE OBC49873 125.6341 CHANDER KALA

437038 SAMPAT SEN DEVA RAM MALE OBC49874 125.6341 BASANTI

617048 SURESH DHAKA BHANWAR LAL DHAKA MALE OBC49875 125.6341 RAMPYARI DHAKA

325387 DHARMRAJ MEENA MADAN MOHAN MEENA MALE ST49876 125.6341 LALITA DEVI MEENA

379908 SUNEEL KHATANA CHHITAR SINGH KHATANA MALE MBC49877 125.6341 PREM DEVI

351579 VISHAL ASWAL SURESH ASWAL MALE SC49878 125.6341 SAROJ DEVI

141389 VIKAS KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC49879 125.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

244748 DURGA BAMBORIYA LABHCHANDRA BAMBORIYA FEMALE OBC49880 125.6341 SUSHILA BAI

357365 RISHPAL YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC49881 125.6341 KAILASHI DEVI

188199 DHOLI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC49882 125.6341 SHANTI

191091 RAVI KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC49883 125.6341 REETA DEVI

364508 ANJALI KEMLA SHRINARAYAN KEMLA FEMALE ST49884 125.6341 KAVERI KEMLA

280375 DHEERAJ BALIHARA BADRI PARSHAD MALE OBC49885 125.6341 SHARDA DEVI

461119 SHAILESH RAGHUNATHA RAM MALE OBC49886 125.6341 BABU DEVI

438612 RAMESH KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE SC49887 125.6341 SHANTI DEVI

426340 SURENDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC49888 125.6341 SUMAN

581282 MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN FATEH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN49889 125.6341 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

173452 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA DHOLYA RAM MALE ST49890 125.6341 SUSHILA DEVI

361989 DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS49891 125.6341 HEMANT KUMARI

570559 SURENDRA REBARI JAYRAM REBARI MALE MBC49892 125.6341 YESMEERA DEVI REBARI

515147 PUNAM CHAND MEGHA RAM MALE MBC49893 125.6341 DURGA DEVI

352088 ANKUSH CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49894 125.6341 NIRMALA DEVI

623046 RAKESH GENA HARCHAND RAM GENA MALE OBC49895 125.6341 MALI DEVI

173856 CHANCHAL JOSHI YASHWANT JOSHI FEMALE GEN49896 125.6341 YESPOONAM JOSHI

212013 SHUBHAM SEN RAM PRASAD SEN MALE OBC49897 125.6341 ASHA DEVI SEN

471371 SAPNA MEENA TEEKARAM MEENA FEMALE ST49898 125.6341 MUNESHI MEENA

548083 NEETU NARESH SINGH FEMALE OBC49899 125.6341 PRAKASH DEVI

520809 BHUPENDRA JAIN ISHWAR LAL JAIN MALE EWS49900 125.6341 YESMUNNI DEVI

601756 Dev Shukla VIMLESH SHUKLA MALE GEN49901 125.6341 YESDEEPIKA SHUKLA

225633 PALAK VYAS MUKESH VYAS FEMALE EWS49902 125.6341 REKHA VYAS

609294 RAJAT MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST49903 125.6341 LALI DEVI

225724 VINOD KUMAR RAMPARTAP MALE OBC49904 125.6341 BHAGWATI DEVI

294487 POONAM RAM DAYAL FEMALE OBC49905 125.6341 BIRAMA DEVI

220831 VISHVAJEET SAYACH LEKH RAM SAYACH MALE OBC49906 125.6341 SURJA DEVI SAYACH

453605 CHENA RAM CHOUDHARY BHAGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49907 125.6159 EXMLASEE DEVI
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303994 ANGREJ KUMAR MANSA RAM MALE SC49908 125.6159 BIMLA DEVI

422304 SOURABH SHARMA SHIV KUMAR MALE GEN49909 125.6159 MANJU DEVI

211611 SANWARIYA LAL GADARI NANDA GADARI MALE MBC49910 125.6159 KALLI DEVI

283269 RAM DAYAL BHAG CHAND MALE SC49911 125.6159 MEENA DEVI

568780 ARUN MENARIA RAJKUMAR MENARIA MALE EWS49912 125.6159 BHANWARI MENARIA

414703 PAVAN KARN FOOL CHAND KARN MALE OBC49913 125.6159 UMA DEVI KARN

590975 MEERA KHATIK BHERULAL KHATIK FEMALE SC49914 125.6159 RUKMANI BAI

360867 SUMESH SUREDIA RAM NIWAS SUREDIA MALE OBC49915 125.6159 SHARDA DEVI

354149 VIKAS KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC49916 125.6159 VINOD DEVI

274640 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN49917 125.6159 YESSABU KUWAR RATHORE

134494 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS49918 125.6159 MADHU DEVI

158666 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC49919 125.6159 RUKMANI DEVI

187181 KAMINEE KUMARI TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC49920 125.6159 GAINI DEVI

165482 YASHWANT KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC49921 125.6159 TARA DEVI

550684 BHAVA RAM REBARI MANARAM REBARI MALE MBC49922 125.6159 JASI DEVI

465605 SURESH KUMAR BUDHA RAM MALE SC49923 125.6159 POORI DEVI

154310 SITA RAM CHOUDHARY RAMKISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC49924 125.6159 JAVATRI DEVI

138860 BALVEER SINGH BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC49925 125.6159 KEHSAR DEVI

484206 MANISH MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST49926 125.6159 KAILASHI DEVI

287000 SOMVEER RAMNIWAS MALE OBC49927 125.6159 SHAKUNTALA

541673 PRIYANKA SUBHASH FEMALE OBC49928 125.6159 PARMESHWARI DEVI

180643 NEERAJ NAGAR JAMNA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC49929 125.6159 KAJORI BAI NAGAR

308885 POOJA KANWAR ROHATASH SINGH FEMALE EWS49930 125.6159 SANTOSH KANWAR

296832 ROSHAN LAL NARAYAN RAM MALE SC49931 125.6159 KASHAMIRO

617083 ANITA CHOUDHARY INDRA RAM FEMALE OBC49932 125.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

320121 MANISH KUMAR SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC49933 125.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

623194 OMI KUMARI NEMA RAM FEMALE OBC49934 125.6159 MALI DEVI

481267 SIDDHARTH MEENA KUNJBIHARI MEENA MALE ST49935 125.6159 NEELAM MEENA

213451 MAMTA KUMARI MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST49936 125.6159 HAJARI DEVI MEENA

420646 KARAN SINGH BARWAR JAISINGH MALE SC49937 125.6159 SUNITA DEVI

243451 SHIVAM SONI SHYAM LAL SONI MALE OBC49938 125.6159 SANTOSHI DEVI

307214 MANISH KUMAR SHYOPAL MALE SC49939 125.6159 GEETA DEVI

223325 RAMAKISHAN JAKHAR BHANWAR LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC49940 125.6159 LICHHAMA DEVI

186825 PARAS RAM KISANA RAM MALE OBC49941 125.6159 CHUNI DEVI

454494 MUKESH DUKIYA BHOLA RAM MALE OBC49942 125.6159 OMEE DEVI

487511 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST49943 125.6159 BARJI DEVI

126385 KALU RAM KUMAWAT SHARVAN RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC49944 125.6159 GOPI DEVI

121940 PARMANAND MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST49945 125.6159 GANGA DEVI

560089 CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA RADHAKISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC49946 125.6159 MATHURA DEVI

461876 REVAT RAM AMRA RAM MALE OBC49947 125.6159 TIJO DEVI

445535 NARESH SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE EWS49948 125.6159 SHANTOSH KANWAR

557198 TUSHAR DADHICH OM PRAKASH DADHICH MALE EWS49949 125.6159 MANJU DEVI

221656 GAURI SHANKAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC49950 125.6159 SHRIYA DEVI

372490 SANJAY BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC49951 125.6159 TEEJA DEVI

613202 PRAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR SHYORAM GURJAR MALE MBC49952 125.6159 LALI DEVI

153077 ASHEESH RAJ MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST49953 125.6159 MAUSAMI DEVI

287084 KANHAIYA GAURI BHARAT KUMAR MALE OBC49954 125.6159 MAYA DEVI

391448 VISHNU MEGHVANSHI KANA RAM MALE SC49955 125.6159 SANTRA DEVI

321837 PRIYANKA KHARIYA ROSHAN LAL FEMALE SC49956 125.6159 SUNITA KHARIYA

442184 KISHOR KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE EWS49957 125.6159 JAMNA DEVI

438117 SAWAI RAM BHANWAR LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS49958 125.6159 SHANTI DEVI

136813 BHUPENDER SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC49959 125.6159 MANJU DEVI

187098 REKHA RAM ASU RAM MALE OBC49960 125.6159 ANSI DEVI

228959 SURENDRA BAJIYA MANI RAM MALE OBC49961 125.6159 PARMESHWARY

304800 SUNIL KUMAR RAJU MALE OBC49962 125.6159 BIMALA

427847 HEMANT KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH MALE SC49963 125.6159 MANJU DEVI

122511 MAHENDRA KASHYAP KHOOB CHAND KASHYAP MALE OBC49964 125.5978 SHANTI KASHYAP

490416 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT DURGA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC49965 125.5978 NYALI DEVI

183259 AAKASH VAISHNAV SATYANARAYAN VAISHNAV MALE GEN49966 125.5978 ANJANA VAISHNAV

437898 MULA RAM LUHAR MALURAM LUHAR MALE MBC49967 125.5978 CHANDA DEVI
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208395 MUKESH KUMAR TELI SHANKAR LAL TELI MALE OBC49968 125.5978 LALI DEVI

358488 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST49969 125.5978 KALAWATI

441249 NEETU CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC49970 125.5978 BABU DEVI

494322 HARSHA PANWAR SHANTI LAL PANWAR FEMALE OBC49971 125.5978 GAYATRI BAI

487927 VINOD KUMAR NAGAR GOPI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC49972 125.5978 BHANWARI DEVI

343159 SHYODHAN SINGH GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC49973 125.5978 PREM DEVI

348901 DEEPENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY KANA RAM MALE OBC49974 125.5978 SAROJ DEVI JAT

231916 MINAKSHI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC49975 125.5978 SUMITRA DEVI

160945 ARTI SAIN RAKESH SAIN FEMALE OBC49976 125.5978 PRAFULL DEVI

321698 AARTI JAINAV RAMSWROOP JAINAV FEMALE SC49977 125.5978 SUNITA JAINAV

423286 SAVITA KUMARI SHRIRAM BASERA FEMALE OBC49978 125.5978 KAMALA DEVI

287661 MAHESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC49979 125.5978 ANUSUEYA

383015 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS49980 125.5978 GYARSI DEVI SHARMA

291238 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS49981 125.5978 DROUPATI

596660 NIKHIL KOTHARI RAKESH KOTHARI MALE GEN49982 125.5978 YESCHETNA KOTHARI

184280 DHANRAJ BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC49983 125.5978 INDRA BAI

577589 HANISHA JAIN PRAKASH JAIN FEMALE GEN49984 125.5978 YESSUNITA JAIN

565333 MUSKAN BAIRWA SHIVNARAYAN BAIRWA FEMALE SC49985 125.5978 SHAKUNTLA BAIRWA

222964 RITIKA CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC49986 125.5978 HARI PYARI

149251 RAHUL YADAV SATPAL YADAV MALE OBC49987 125.5978 SAVITRI DEVI

168081 SHIVANI MEENA HARI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST49988 125.5978 NAHNA DEVI

280996 AJAY KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC49989 125.5978 CHANDRAPATI

216681 VIJENDRA PAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN49990 125.5978 OM KANWAR

515716 SHARWAN CHARAN MAN DAN MALE OBC49991 125.5978 KAMLA

465789 RAGHUVEER SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS49992 125.5978 SHOURABH KANWAR

356741 POONAM BOHARA BANSHI LAL BOHARA FEMALE SC49993 125.5978 SUMAN DEVI BOHARA

353676 MUKESH KUMAR DEEPAK KALU RAM DEEPAK MALE SC49994 125.5797 KAMALA DEVI

445892 KISHOR KUMAR PARAS RAM MALE SC49995 125.5797 GULABI DEVI

147753 DHARMESH DUNGAR SWAROOP MALE SC49996 125.5797 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

476293 Atul Makwana Ghanshyam Makwana MALE OBC49997 125.5797 REKHA MAKWANA

284955 DEEPU SINGH RATHORE JUGAL SINGH MALE EWS49998 125.5797 KANTA DEVI

629788 NEERAJ SATISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC49999 125.5797 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

536038 KAMLESH JAT PRAHALAD JAT MALE OBC50000 125.5797 KAMLA DEVI

443205 JEEVAN KUMAR INDRA MAL MALE OBC50001 125.5797 KANTA DEVI

470466 BHANWARA RAM JAGAROOP SINGH MALE OBC50002 125.5797 PANNI DEVI

316294 HITESH MAHESHWARI KHEMRAJ MAHESHWARI MALE GEN50003 125.5797 RENUKA MAHESHWARI

554594 DEELIP JAYASWAL RAMJI LAL JAYASWAL MALE OBC50004 125.5797 RADHA DEVI

508123 RAM KISHOR PRAJAPAT NATHU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50005 125.5797 SANTOSH

531586 SITARAM SAINI KAJODMAL SAINI MALE OBC50006 125.5797 KAMLA DEVI

148205 VIJAY VERMA SUKHA RAM VERMA MALE SC50007 125.5797 MOOLI DEVI

237938 RAVI SAINI KOMAL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC50008 125.5797 RADHA SAINI

182726 AKSHYA KUMAR MALAV RAJ KISHORE MALAV MALE OBC50009 125.5797 DHAPU BAI

375458 LALITA CHOUDHARY GANGA RAM GHOSALYA FEMALE OBC50010 125.5797 SHRAWANI DEVI

181985 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAGAR NAND LAL NAGAR MALE OBC50011 125.5797 SUNITA NAGAR

458240 LALIT MEENA BHANWAR LAL JI MALE ST50012 125.5797 PUSHPA

317031 PIYUSH JANGID SHYOJI RAM JANGID MALE OBC50013 125.5797 MOHANI DEVI

165877 VISHVENDRA CHOUDHARY KARAN SINGH MALE OBC50014 125.5797 SHANTI DEVI

209345 BALU RAM JAT SUKH DEV JAT MALE OBC50015 125.5797 RAJI DEVI

334257 SADDAM HUSSAIN KASIM ALI MALE OBC50016 125.5797 SHANAZ BANO

405244 JITENDRA MEENA RAM SWAROOP MEENA MALE ST50017 125.5797 PREM DEVI

146735 VIKAS GURJAR MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC50018 125.5797 SUMITRA

464968 RENU KANWAR TEJ SINGH FEMALE EWS50019 125.5797  DIVTARA KANWAR

367145 MANJEET KUMAR NORANG SINGH MALE OBC50020 125.5797 RAJBALA

376151 SHANKAR RIYAD RAMJILAL RIYAD MALE OBC50021 125.5797 MANOHAR DEVI

232473 VINOD KUMAR SWAMI DHANDASS MALE OBC50022 125.5797 JATTA DEVI

453072 ANITA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC50023 125.5797 PREMLATA

436311 JEET KISHOR GODARA KHEMA RAM MALE OBC50024 125.5797 SPJASWANTI DEVI

506465 DHAPU KANWAR JASWANT SINGH FEMALE EWS50025 125.5797 SAYAR KANWAR

268705 KHUVIRAM PARMAR BANWARI SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS50026 125.5797 BHOORI DEVI

450031 ABHAY SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC50027 125.5797 SOHAN KANWAR
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449835 KIRAN KUMAR NAGAJI RAM MALE OBC50028 125.5797 MADHU DEVI

438425 DINESH BUDHA RAM MALE OBC50029 125.5797 SURJI

191693 DEVENDRA BANSAL MUKESH BANSAL MALE EWS50030 125.5797 BABITA BANSAL

388264 KAMLESH GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC50031 125.5797 MEERA DEVI

280686 AAKASH MALIYA DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC50032 125.5797 SPSANTOSH

478112 ANKIT GURJAR UDAY LAL GURJAR MALE MBC50033 125.5797 SITA DEVI

260673 Khushi Ram Meena Chuttan Lal Meena MALE ST50034 125.5797 GALLI DEVI

356827 MANISH SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC50035 125.5797 BEENA SAINI

359405 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT RAM CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC50036 125.5616 GALKU DEVI KUMAWAT

389915 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC50037 125.5616 MUNNEE DEVI KUMAWAT

491407 JAGMOHAN NAGAR JODHRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC50038 125.5616 CHANDRAKALA BAI

524290 SANGEETA CHOUHAN SHYAM SUNDER CHOUHAN FEMALE SC50039 125.5616 LEELA DEVI

387776 VIMAL MEENA RAJESH MEENA MALE ST50040 125.5616 KAMLA MEENA

129540 RADHESHYAM VAISHNAV BABU LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC50041 125.5616 MAINA DEVI

392381 VINOD KUMAR MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST50042 125.5616 SUNITA DEVI

509736 KAMAL KISHORE MISSA RAM MALE OBC50043 125.5616 SEETA DEVI

289710 ANIL KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE SC50044 125.5616 KAMLA DEVI

546376 PUSHPA GARI BIRMA RAM GARI FEMALE OBC50045 125.5616 LALI DEVI

464476 DEVA RAM SANKHLA GANGA RAM SANKHLA MALE OBC50046 125.5616 GAIRA DEVI

437589 TAJA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC50047 125.5616 LALI

535344 JAGDISH SINGH RAJPUT SUJAN SINGH MALE EWS50048 125.5616 PUSHPA KANWAR

454724 SHRAWAN KUMAR JUNJA RAM MALE OBC50049 125.5616 CHAINI DEVI

199528 BABLOO SINGH ,RAMJEET MALE EWS50050 125.5616 RAMBAI DEVI

426266 POONAM KUMARI LOKRAM FEMALE OBC50051 125.5616 SUDHA DEVI

409926 DILIP KUMAR MAPHA RAM MALE SC50052 125.5616 METHI DEVI

381257 VINOD TODAWATA GOPAL LAL TODAWATA MALE OBC50053 125.5616 KAMALI DEVI

384624 SAROJ SHERAWAT JODHRAJ SHERAWAT FEMALE OBC50054 125.5616 NARMADA DEVI

217970 DASHRATH KUMAR JAGRAT HARI PRASAD JAGRAT MALE SC50055 125.5616 SHKUNTLA DEVI

212586 PAWAN KUMAR VAISHNAV PRABHU DAS MALE OBC50056 125.5616 KAUSHALYA DEVI

309627 VINOD KUMAR TANWAR CHANAN RAM MALE SC50057 125.5616 GUDDI DEVI

490001 PINKU SINGH GURJAR GANPAT SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC50058 125.5616 LOTANTI DEVI

450200 BHAJAN LAL KHEMA RAM MALE OBC50059 125.5616 SUWTI DEVI

550312 DHARAMA RAM DEVASI PEERA RAM DEVASI MALE MBC50060 125.5616 TEEJA DEVI

380224 NEERAJ KALWANIA MURALI DHAR KALWANIA MALE OBC50061 125.5616 VIMALA DEVI

306518 RAMNIWAS RAMCHANDER MALE OBC50062 125.5616 SUSHILA DEVI

306281 KRISHAN KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC50063 125.5616 RAMI DEVI

337219 MUKESH CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN JAT MALE OBC50064 125.5616 PREM DEVI

526269 RIZWANA BANO SHAUKAT ALI FEMALE OBC50065 125.5616 JAIDA KHATOON

449784 RAM NARAYAN BHIKHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC50066 125.5616 SABU DEVI

230752 REKHA KUMAWAT JETHA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50067 125.5616 INDRA DEVI

385150 SHASHIKANT JEENJWARIA SHIMBHOO DAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50068 125.5616 SITA DEVI

188734 SHANTI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC50069 125.5616 KAMALA DEVI

253140 SUNIL SARAN SHRAWAN KUMAR SARAN MALE OBC50070 125.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

615972 VINOD KUMAR RATAWAL SUVA LAL RATAWAL MALE SC50071 125.5616 VIDHYA DEVI

338865 MANOJ KUMAR GANPAT RAM MALE OBC50072 125.5616 DHANNI DEVI

342119 RAMLAKHAN MEENA SHIVCHARAN MEENA MALE ST50073 125.5616 SURAJ BAI

351655 MANISHA KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50074 125.5616 SUNITA DEVI

617257 SUSHMA GORA SHARWAN RAM FEMALE OBC50075 125.5616 SUGANI DEVI

457254 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC50076 125.5616 CHAMPA DEVI

224285 RADHA LAKHARA BHURA RAM LAKHARA FEMALE OBC50077 125.5616 PARMESHWARI DEVI

252003 NAJIYA FAREED KHAN FEMALE OBC50078 125.5616 JAMEELA

263355 PRANAY BHARDWAJ MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ MALE GEN50079 125.5616 VIJAY LAXMI BHARDWAJ

547572 PRIYANKA SHAITAN SINGH FEMALE OBC50080 125.5616 BANARASI DEVI

170145 ABHISHEK JAIN SURESH JAIN MALE EWS50081 125.5616 TANJU JAIN

223645 RAKESH KUMAR VEDPARKASH MALE OBC50082 125.5616 INDRA DEVI

483206 ANIL KUMAR MEENA NAND KISHOR MALE ST50083 125.5616 KALI BAI

554813 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ SAINI MALE OBC50084 125.5616 JAGDISHI DEVI

440418 JAYPAL FIRODA SITARAM MALE OBC50085 125.5616 MANJU

467549 JYOTI CHOUDHARY PADMA RAM FEMALE OBC50086 125.5616 DHANWANTI DAUKIYA

334073 DILEEP SINGH GURJAR KAILASH SINGH MALE MBC50087 125.5616 HARPATI DEVI
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572144 DEEPAK JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC50088 125.5616 MANJU DEVI

298061 SOHAN LAL BAHWAR LAL MALE SC50089 125.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

145344 HARISH YADAV SHARWAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC50090 125.5435 KESAR DEVI

507191 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY NEMA RAM JAT MALE OBC50091 125.5435 ROOPA DEVI

173182 RAKESH KUMAR KOLI KHEMA RAM KOLI MALE SC50092 125.5435 PUNEE DEVI

155735 JYOTI VIJAY JAGDISH VIJAY FEMALE GEN50093 125.5435 MATHURA VIJAY

402157 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC50094 125.5435 SITA DEVI

169496 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS50095 125.5435 VIMLA DEVI

194972 MANOJ KUMAR RAM PRASAD MALE OBC50096 125.5435 RAM DULARI

608666 AJIT CHOUDHARY SOHAN LAL MALE OBC50097 125.5435 USHA DEVI

352640 SANDEEP KUMAR SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC50098 125.5435 SANJYA

482120 TARUN KUMAR JANGID HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC50099 125.5435 KAMLESH DEVI

419246 MANGAL CHAND GURJAR BODU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC50100 125.5435 PRABHATI DEVI

543421 POONAM PAREEK VASUDEV PAREEK FEMALE EWS50101 125.5435 LALITA DEVI

408579 RUGHA RAM PUNJA RAM MALE SC50102 125.5435 LONGO

228011 PRADEEP MAHAR SUBHASH MAHAR MALE OBC50103 125.5435 HIMANJU DEVI

376800 GAJENDRA BHAN YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC50104 125.5435 NORATI DEVI

147191 SHIV KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE OBC50105 125.5435 RAMESHWARI DEVI

499534 OKESH KUMAR MANSINGH BAIRWA MALE SC50106 125.5435 KAMLESH DEVI

523926 VIRENDAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHANWAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS50107 125.5435 KAILASH KANWAR

319701 JITENDRA OM PARKASH MALE OBC50108 125.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

287840 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA MALE EWS50109 125.5435 SANTOSH SHARMA

290363 VIDHYA DEVI GURBACHAN SINGH FEMALE SC50110 125.5435 JANGIR KAUR

588436 REETA PATEL KURI CHAND PATEL FEMALE GEN50111 125.5435 YESSITA DEVI

149485 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT NATHU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC50112 125.5435 KANCHAN DEVI

500551 RAMAWTAR GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC50113 125.5435 PRABHATI DEVI

524858 RAJENDRA SINGH MADHU SINGH MALE OBC50114 125.5435 AIJEE DEVI

182872 AADESH GURJAR SATYANARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC50115 125.5435 TARAVATI BAI

504023 JAGDISH JOGA RAM MALE OBC50116 125.5435 MANGI DEVI

186699 ASHOK KUMAR REKHA RAM MALE OBC50117 125.5435 DHRMI DEVI

280163 PARDEEP KUMAR RAM SHARAN MALE OBC50118 125.5435 SAVITRI DEVI

511397 ASHOK BHATI KAILASH RAM MALE OBC50119 125.5435 GENDA DEVI

240417 LAVIKA JAIN TIKAM CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS50120 125.5435 KALPANA JAIN

365756 BHANWAR SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC50121 125.5435 ASHA DEVI

126022 BALWANT RAJ SOLANKI KANWARI LAL SOLANKI MALE OBC50122 125.5435 MEERA DEVI

561314 HAREESH NANDWAL RADHEY SHYAM NANDWAL MALE SC50123 125.5435 RATNI DEVI

483632 BHARTI MEENA RAM SWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST50124 125.5435 DROPADI BAI

595336 SHRAWAN SINGH RAO SOHAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC50125 125.5435 SITA BAI

508800 MANISH GIRI RAMPAL GIRI MALE MBC50126 125.5435 SHARDA

185533 CHIMA RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC50127 125.5435 BHANWARI DEVI

220073 SARITA CHAURASIYA JANARDAN CHAURASIYA FEMALE OBC50128 125.5254  DIVDEVANTI DEVI

510574 SUKH DEV MOHAN RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50129 125.5254 EXMRAMESHVARI

165268 DHEERAJ SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS50130 125.5254 RAJAN JOSHI

509140 JITENDRA INANIYAN LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC50131 125.5254 SHARDA DEVI

426224 SONAM SAINI SURESH CHANDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC50132 125.5254 GEETA DEVI SAINI

499774 HARIOM GOUTTAM RAM JANAK MALE EWS50133 125.5254 MADHU GOUTTAM

418476 PINKY SAINI BACHHRAJ FEMALE OBC50134 125.5254  DIVMANJU DEVI

354081 DEEPAK SINGH CHAUHAN MUNSI SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN50135 125.5254 SHEELA DEVI

181153 JITENDRA KUMAR SURAJ MAL MALE SC50136 125.5254 CHHANYA BAI

508419 NORAT MAL DANGA SUGA RAM MALE OBC50137 125.5254 RUKMA DEVI

214097 SURESH KUMAR MEENA SUNDER MEENA MALE ST50138 125.5254 SEVA DEVI MEENA

524470 KISHAN SINGH UTHAD PAN SINGH UTHAD MALE OBC50139 125.5254 BHANWARI BAI

209116 SHALINI UDAY BHERU LAL FEMALE SC50140 125.5254 USHA DEVI

265647 SATYA NARAYAN MEENA PRASADI LAL MEENA MALE ST50141 125.5254 GANDORI DEVI

306447 RUHANI GIRI MADAN LAL GIRI FEMALE OBC50142 125.5254 JAI KORI GIRI

462115 PARMESHWAR BABU LAL MALE OBC50143 125.5254 PURNA DEVI

616148 VIKASH CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50144 125.5254 JYANA DEVI

331750 SUMAN CHOUDHARY GOVARDHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC50145 125.5254 SANJYA

469576 BALA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC50146 125.5254 JAITEE DEVI

549416 MAHENDRA KUMAR GOKALA RAM MALE SC50147 125.5254 CHUNI DEVI
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516897 SURYA DEV SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE EWS50148 125.5254 SHARWAN KANWAR

336199 KAMALKANT SAINI KAILASH SAINI MALE OBC50149 125.5254 PREM LATA SAINI

306817 NITISHA CHANDAK VIMAL KUMAR FEMALE GEN50150 125.5254 PREMLATA CHANDAK

551727 VIPUL KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR MALE EWS50151 125.5254 YESSUNDAR DEVI

602869 AKSHAY KUMAR TRIWEDI ARVIND JI TRIWEDI MALE GEN50152 125.5254 YESBHARTI BHATT

429319 MAMTA SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS50153 125.5254 KAMLA DEVI

463659 ASHOK KUMAR BHATIA KANWAR LAL MALE SC50154 125.5254 SANTU DEVI

233908 KRISHANA JOHIYA KALU SINGH JOHIYA FEMALE GEN50155 125.5254 GEETA KANWAR

324600 RISHITA RATHORE UPENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN50156 125.5254 MANOJ RATHORE

135958 SANYUKTA MOTWANI SANJAY MOTWANI FEMALE GEN50157 125.5254  DIVNISHA MOTWANI

173332 LAKHAN SINGH DAROGA JAGDISH PRASAD DAROGA MALE OBC50158 125.5254 CHANDA DEVI DAROGA

333917 POOJA KANWAR BHAWANI SINGH FEMALE GEN50159 125.5254 KANCHAN KANWAR

345187 ABHINAV YADAV RAMKISHOR YADAV MALE OBC50160 125.5254 SUMAN YADAV

608791 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC50161 125.5254 RAMESHWARI DEVI

399087 PAYAL MEENA TARA CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST50162 125.5254 MEENA DEVI

365972 RAM SWAROOP NITHARWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC50163 125.5254 MAYA DEVI

244588 PAYAL DHAKAR GHANSHYAM DHAKAR FEMALE OBC50164 125.5254 INDRA BAI

414819 PRIYANKA RANI LODHA RAM PRASAD LODHA FEMALE OBC50165 125.5254 PREM BAI LODHA

308590 MANISH SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH MALE EWS50166 125.5254 ANITA

193275 BHARTI HARENDRA SINGH FEMALE MBC50167 125.5254 GEETA DEVI

330709 POONAM SHARMA SURAJ MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS50168 125.5254 CHANDA SHARMA

622950 SANGEETA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC50169 125.5254  BAJU DEVI

624870 DHEERAJ SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC50170 125.5254 SAROJ

299904 SHANKAR LAL HANUMAN MALE SC50171 125.5072 TIJA DEVI

306442 INDRAJ KHYALI RAM MALE SC50172 125.5072 KAMLA DEVI

524159 BHARAT PALIWAL DEV KISHAN PALIWAL MALE EWS50173 125.5072 SUSHILA DEVI PALIWAL

199765 SUNEEL KUMAR HARISH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS50174 125.5072 SHANTI DEVI

369246 SHIV SINGH JATAV HUKAM SINGH JATAV MALE SC50175 125.5072 LAKKHO DEVI

171860 KAMAL SINGH MOHAR SINGH MALE MBC50176 125.5072 TOFA KANWAR

298405 SUDHIR KUMAR KARMVIR SINGH MALE OBC50177 125.5072 SAVITRI

268064 SANGEETA RANA HET SINGH FEMALE OBC50178 125.5072 ACHALA DEVI

324215 SUMIT KUMAR DIDAL SANWAR MAL DIDAL MALE OBC50179 125.5072 SUSHILA DEVI

446502 RAJENDRA SINGH RAM KARAN MALE OBC50180 125.5072 MAINA KANWAR

127874 RANJEET SINGH KHANGA RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC50181 125.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

167164 BHUPENDRA SINGH YADAV SHER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC50182 125.5072 SAVATRI DEVI

429626 JITENDRA KUMAR SARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC50183 125.5072 MANFULI DEVI

235921 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI CHATURBHUJ SAINI MALE OBC50184 125.5072 SUGANA SAINI

183653 MANEESH MEHTA HARGYAN SINGH MEHTA MALE OBC50185 125.5072 KALAWATI BAI

392145 LAKHAN SINGH BAIRWA RAMKISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC50186 125.5072 RESHAM DEVI BAIRWA

302458 MAHAFOOJ RAJA MOHAMMAD IKBAL MALE MBC50187 125.5072 SUGARA

147074 TARA CHAND SAINI BODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC50188 125.5072 MURALI DEVI

390902 SUNITA JAT BHAIRU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC50189 125.5072 KAMLA JAT

613047 DINESH YADAV SANWAL RAM YADAV MALE OBC50190 125.5072 JANTA DEVI YADAV

361259 GANESH BENIWAL BADRI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50191 125.5072 KAMLA DEVI

398638 ANITA KALIRAWANA MADAN LAL KALIRAWANA FEMALE OBC50192 125.5072 NARAYANI DEVI

470128 JOGENDRA KUMAR GOUR PARAS RAM GOUR MALE EWS50193 125.5072 KAMLA DEVI

168839 MANISHA MEENA GORDHAN MEENA FEMALE ST50194 125.5072 KRISHNA DEVI

147589 KAILASH SHARMA RAMPAL SHARMA MALE EWS50195 125.5072 PRABHATI DEVI

348795 JUGAT RAM KURDA RAM MALE OBC50196 125.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

419915 NITU SAINI SHISHRAM FEMALE OBC50197 125.5072 PARVATI DEVI

121332 SUBHASH KUMAR SHARMA JEEVAN RAM SHARMA MALE EWS50198 125.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

380817 NAVEEN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC50199 125.5072 RAJESH DEVI

429207 SARITA KUMARI HOSIYAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC50200 125.5072 BHAGAWATI DEVI

432497 BHAGWAN DAN DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC50201 125.5072 CHANDRA KANWAR

536662 SACHIN BANSAL VISHNU CHAND BANSAL MALE EWS50202 125.5072 LATA BANSAL

197520 NARESH POORAN SINGH MALE MBC50203 125.5072 MAMATA DEVI

248390 INDRA JEET SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS50204 125.5072 YESAMBIKA SHARMA

525660 JITENDRA KUMAR REGAR HEERA LAL MALE SC50205 125.5072 LADI BAI

223099 RAKESH JAGDISH MALE OBC50206 125.5072 LDCPRAMESHWERI DEVI

532260 NITIN KUMAR MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST50207 125.5072 INDRA DEVI
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499725 VISHNU SAIN PREM CHAND SAIN MALE OBC50208 125.5072 MADHU DEVI SAIN

347739 MAHESH CHANDEL RAM AVATAR CHANDEL MALE SC50209 125.5072 CHAND DEVI

149314 VIKAS LAXKAR PHOOL CHAND LAXKAR MALE OBC50210 125.5072 MUNNA DEVI

485815 DILIP KUMAR SHOBHA RAM MALE SC50211 125.5072 KAMLESH BAI MEGHWAL

627283 KESHAV KUMAR NIRANJAN SINGH MALE OBC50212 125.5072 SUNEETA

140808 MONIKA SHARMA RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC50213 125.5072 SUSHILA SHARMA

442063 RAKESH KUMAR NEMA RAM MALE SC50214 125.5072 PANI DEVI

417681 ABDUL HANIF SAMSUDDIN MALE OBC50215 125.5072 JEBUN BEE

361506 KESHAV SINGH GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC50216 125.5072 GUDDI DEVI

620302 MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE BABU KHAN MALE OBC50217 125.5072 SAEEDA BANO

402610 OMPRAKASH GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC50218 125.5072 MAGNI DEVI

296590 DEVKISHAN PRAJAPAT TOLU RAM MALE OBC50219 125.5072 RUKMANI DEVI

259660 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR KAJOD SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC50220 125.5072 NARANI DEVI

472625 MANISHA MEENA LAKHAN SINGH FEMALE ST50221 125.5072 MUKESHI MEENA

367356 DEVENDRA KUMAWAT KRISHAN GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC50222 125.5072 RENU DEVI

367899 RINKU MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST50223 125.5072 NIRMA DEVI

143151 TANVI CHAWARIYA TIKAM CHAND CHAWARIYA FEMALE SC50224 125.5072 NAINA

447501 TARA RAM CHOUTHA RAM MALE OBC50225 125.5072 JHEENI DEVI

407781 GOVIND SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS50226 125.5072 SUNDER KANWAR

192232 LOKENDRA SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC50227 125.5072 RAJ KUMARI

352253 ARVIND KUMAR RAMJILAL MALE SC50228 125.5072 OMI DEVI

625890 SUBHASH SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC50229 125.5072 ANOKHI

502692 DURGA SHANKAR SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC50230 125.5072 LAD BAI

392795 SHALU KHINCHI RAMPAL KHINCHI FEMALE SC50231 125.5072 SARASWATI DEVI

249323 SONIYA DHAKER BABU LAL FEMALE OBC50232 125.5072 SAMPAT BAI

513671 HARSHITA RATHORE YOGENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS50233 125.5072 PRITAM KANWAR

282112 HIMANSHU SUTHAR SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC50234 125.5072 GOMATI DEVI

181777 DHARMENDRA SINGH KANAWAT HIMMAT SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS50235 125.5072 URMILA KANWAR

469651 MALA RAM DEWASI BABRA RAM MALE MBC50236 125.5072 MAITHI DEVI

591389 NEHA SHAKTAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN50237 125.5072 YESGOPAL KUNWER

471829 JULI KUMARI MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST50238 125.5072 KAMLA BAI MEENA

206694 ARTI KUMARI INDRAPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC50239 125.5072 NIRMALA DEVI

610821 KOMAL YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC50240 125.5072 SANESH DEVI

387067 DURGESH MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST50241 125.5072 MADHU MEENA

306081 JAGMEET SINGH KULVINDER SINGH MALE OBC50242 125.5072 KIRANDEEP KAUR

191733 DEEPAK KUMAR SURESH SINGH MALE OBC50243 125.5072 KRISH NA DEVI

206480 VISHV JEET SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC50244 125.5072 MITHLESH KUMARI

460852 RAMESH BISHNOI SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC50245 125.5072 MANGI DEVI

336185 URMILA MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST50246 125.5072 LADA DEVI MEENA

510000 BHURA RAM JOGA RAM MALE MBC50247 125.5072 BAGATU DEVI

622700 MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT GAJENDRA MALE OBC50248 125.5072 LALITA DEVI

319498 PRADEEP VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC50249 125.5072 MOHANI DEVI

443190 SHANKAR LAL RAWATA RAM MALE OBC50250 125.5072 CHATRU DEVI

568345 GUNJAN DARJI DINESH DARJI MALE OBC50251 125.5072 YESCHANDA DEVI

592596 KUNAL TIRGAR MANILAL TIRGAR MALE SC50252 125.5072 YESSHARDA DEVI

607776 KOMAL MUNDEL ARJUNRAM MUNDEL FEMALE OBC50253 125.5072 SUSHILA DEVI

161485 PRIYA FOUJDAR KAMAL SINGH FEMALE OBC50254 125.5072 KAMLASHREE

178712 CHHAYA SUMAN HANSRAJ SUMAN FEMALE OBC50255 125.5072 SUGNA BAI

558224 POOJA KUMARI CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC50256 125.5072 CHHOTA DEVI

455348 ARVIND PRATAPA RAM MALE OBC50257 125.5072 SAMA DEVI

311955 ABHISHEK MEENA PREM KUMAR MALE ST50258 125.5072 SHARDA

225174 PAWAN CHOUDHARY CHHAGANLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50259 125.5072 SONA DEVI

148619 HIMANSHU BANSAL MANOJ BANSAL MALE EWS50260 125.5072 VARSHA DEVI

290243 RAJA RAM SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE SC50261 125.4891 MANA DEVI

513176 VINAY KUMAR KESA RAM MALE SC50262 125.4891 PUSHPA

416368 SUBHASH CHAND JAT LAL CHAND JAT MALE OBC50263 125.4891 MAMTA BAI

461081 JAI PRAKASH VISHNOI FAGLA RAM MALE OBC50264 125.4891 SURTA DEVI

367756 DILIP SINGH MEENA PRAHLAD RAM MEENA MALE ST50265 125.4891 CHHOTA DEVI MEENA

198251 SANDEEP SHARMA DEVAKI NANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS50266 125.4891 URMILA DEVI

158323 AKBAR ALI HASAN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC50267 125.4891 ASHARI
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558238 AKHIL TIWARI RAMAVTAR TIWARI MALE EWS50268 125.4891 SUDHA TIWARI

380367 HARINARAYAN DEWANDA MANARAM DEWANDA MALE OBC50269 125.4891 PANCHI DEVI

568610 HIMANSHU PANDYA SHANTI LAL PANDYA MALE GEN50270 125.4891 YESBHARTI DEVI PANDYA

251242 MANISHA MAGANI RAM GHORELA FEMALE OBC50271 125.4891 MANJU DEVI

507702 JUGAL KISHORE RAJU RAM GAHALOT MALE OBC50272 125.4891 SENKI

446570 PREMA RAM SHANKAR LAL MALE SC50273 125.4891 MANJU DEVI

457882 HANUMAN RAM LAXMAN RAM RAIKA MALE MBC50274 125.4891 SAMMU DEVI

443079 SUNITA BENIWAL BHANWAR LAL BENIWAL FEMALE OBC50275 125.4891 PRAMILA BENIWAL

436745 HINDU SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS50276 125.4891 MOHAN KANWAR

208980 IRFAN KHAN KAYAMKHANI USMAN KHAN KAYAMKHANI MALE OBC50277 125.4891 JAIBUN BANU

261390 KAJAL MEENA UMRAO MEENA FEMALE ST50278 125.4891 MOTI DEVI

459700 MAHIPAL MEGHWAL CHUNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC50279 125.4891 VIDHYA DEVI

198244 PRASHANT DESHWAL VEERSINGH DESHWAL MALE OBC50280 125.4891 OMWATI

264434 Ramniwas Meena Omprakesh Meena MALE ST50281 125.4891 GULAB DEVI

458566 OM PRAKASH BIJA RAM MALE SC50282 125.4891 SUMTI DEVI

265899 MITALI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS50283 125.4891 SANJANA DEVI

344241 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA LALU RAM MEENA MALE ST50284 125.4891 BARDI DEVI MEENA

554464 RAJDEEP SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS50285 125.4891 KAMLA DEVI

236165 HARIOM GOCHAR MAHAVEER GOCHAR MALE MBC50286 125.4891 SUSEELA BAI

565610 MANISH SAINI RAMPRASHAD SAINI MALE OBC50287 125.4891 SHYOPYAR DEVI

456336 LALIT KISHORE SAJJAN SINGH MALE OBC50288 125.4891 RAJESH KANWAR

187624 DHARMA RAM CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC50289 125.4891 ANCHI DEVI

145266 DULARAM GHET MANGA RAM GHET MALE OBC50290 125.4891 PANCHI DEVI

227175 RUPARAM KUMAWAT DAMARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC50291 125.4891 DHAPHOO DEVI

525613 JASWANT SINGH HEM SINGH MALE OBC50292 125.4891 LAHARI DEVI

510648 RINKU KUMARI CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC50293 125.4891 SUPYAR DEVI

296592 LALA RAM GODARA PRABHU RAM GODARA MALE OBC50294 125.4891 KANTA DEVI

257736 PRERANA KANWAR ABHILAKH SINGH FEMALE EWS50295 125.4891 VIJAY LAKSHMI DEVI

187433 INDIRA PRATAPA RAM FEMALE OBC50296 125.4891 HEERA DEVI

368782 SEEMA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS50297 125.4891 SAVITRI SHARMA

534429 VIJAY LAXMI MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA FEMALE ST50298 125.4891 RASHALI MEENA

397948 RAMPRAVESH KARTAR SINGH MALE MBC50299 125.4891 SHIV DEVI

506510 MUKESH CHANGAL JINA RAM MALE OBC50300 125.4891 KAILASHI

468335 MUKESH DAUKIYA DOLA RAM MALE OBC50301 125.4891 MEERO DEVI

372444 DEVESH PINGOLIYA GHAN SHYAM PINGOLIYA MALE SC50302 125.4891 SANDHAYA DEVI

201520 GAURAV KUMAR HARVEER SINGH MALE ST50303 125.4891 GOMA KUMARI

301850 KANTA TARACHAND FEMALE SC50304 125.4891 RAJBALA

279655 RAJPAL SIHAG KALURAM SIHAG MALE OBC50305 125.4891 KAMLA DEVI

532249 ASHARAM GURJAR TEJRAM GURJAR MALE MBC50306 125.4891 GUDDI DEVI

564335 GANESH KUMAR DHAKAR MOOLCHAND DHAKAR MALE OBC50307 125.4891 RAMMURTI DEVI

623958 VIVEK ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC50308 125.4891 RAJ KUMARI

251750 SHRAWAN SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS50309 125.4891 RAJU KANWAR

256697 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST50310 125.4891 MAUSAMI DEVI

345524 ARCHANA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD RAI FEMALE OBC50311 125.4891 SUMAN LATA

601877 HITESH PATEL NATHU LAL PATEL MALE GEN50312 125.4891 YESRATANI BAI

304056 PRIYANKA RAJARAM FEMALE OBC50313 125.4891 KAILASH

288267 ANKIT VISHNU MALE OBC50314 125.4891 MURTI

159079 TINKU SINGH GURJAR JAI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC50315 125.4891 LALTA DEVI

251461 SAMPAT LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC50316 125.4710 EXMTIJU DEVI

494927 CHANDI PRASAD SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS50317 125.4710 DROPADI DEVI

311956 KAVITA RANI NORANG LAL FEMALE GEN50318 125.4710 SITA DEVI

309081 MADHUSOODAN SHANKAR LAL VERMA MALE OBC50319 125.4710 TARAWANTI

220637 AJAY SINGH CHARAN SHAKTI DAN CHARAN MALE OBC50320 125.4710 MANJU DEVI

346779 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS50321 125.4710 KALAWATI DEVI

380357 GYAN SINGH BAIRWA RAM PHAL BAIRWA MALE SC50322 125.4710 KESHANTI DEVI

384501 MAHENDRA SINGH BURDAK SEDHU RAM BURDAK MALE OBC50323 125.4710 BHANWARI DEVI

621609 RAMESH KUNT MOHAN RAM MALE OBC50324 125.4710 KAMLA DEVI

461900 ARJUN RAM HAKMA RAM MALE OBC50325 125.4710 RAMKU DEVI

553073 RAJVEER PRAJAPAT LADULAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50326 125.4710 DHANNI DEVI

224175 VIKASH BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC50327 125.4710 SUMITRA DEVI
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497509 Rajendra Meena Ram Lal Meena MALE ST50328 125.4710 SWARUPI MEENA

465044 GANPAT RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC50329 125.4710 MEERA

256050 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST50330 125.4710 URMILA DEVI MEENA

195026 TARENDRA KUMAR RAM SWROOP MALE OBC50331 125.4710 RAM DEI

298563 ANIL KUMAR HAJARI RAM MALE OBC50332 125.4710 KAMLA DEVI

424160 KHYALI RAM SAINI LILADHAR MALE OBC50333 125.4710 LALI DEVI

199428 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50334 125.4710 SANTOSH SHARMA

329742 MUKESH CHOUDHARY RAM SWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50335 125.4710 RASAL CHOUDHARY

425535 RAJANISH KUMAR RAMJI LAL MALE OBC50336 125.4710 SAJNA DEVI

613019 DEEPAK SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS50337 125.4710 SURESH DEVI

350594 SUBHASH MANDOLIYA UMRAV SINGH MANDOLIYA MALE OBC50338 125.4710 RAMESHWARI DEVI

367619 DEVKARAN DHANWANT JAGDISH PRASAD RAIGAR MALE SC50339 125.4710 SUMAN DEVI

488704 ASHOK KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC50340 125.4710 SUSHILA BAI

546300 MONIKA GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC50341 125.4710 SULOCHANA DEVI

596225 BHAVANA MENARIA SATYA NARAYAN MENARIA FEMALE GEN50342 125.4710 PUSHPA DEVI MENARIA

501433 PAVAN BAHARIYA POONAM CHAND MALE SC50343 125.4710 SANTOSH BAI

553247 TRILOK BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC50344 125.4710 INDRA DEVI

121664 RAM SINGH KURI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC50345 125.4710 GUDDI DEVI

264318 CHANDRA SHEKAR SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS50346 125.4710 BHAGVATI DEVI SHARMA

371652 AJAY SINGH JATAV DHARAM SINGH MALE SC50347 125.4710 SUA DEVI

186906 Lalit Singh KHET SINGH DOUHAT MALE EWS50348 125.4710 PUSPA KANWAR

470044 PARSA RAM MALA RAM MALE OBC50349 125.4710 SANTU DEVI

331320 DHARMENDRA DAGAR SHRI RAM DAGAR MALE OBC50350 125.4710 KAMLA DEVI

553074 MANISHA GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC50351 125.4710 SITA DEVI

169706 RAVINA KUMARI BESAR HAR SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST50352 125.4710 ASHA DEVI

457014 DEEPIKA BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC50353 125.4710 RUKHMANI

629509 RAM NIWAS SHYAM BIHARI MALE MBC50354 125.4710 AYODHYA

300847 SIMRAN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE SC50355 125.4710 KAMLESH

421522 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC50356 125.4710 DAYAKOR DEVI

453587 JETHA RAM JALA RAM MALE OBC50357 125.4710 CHAMPA

332957 PALAK  BHAT MAHENDRA KUMAR JAGA FEMALE OBC50358 125.4710 VIMALA PANWAR

505456 MULA RAM SHRIRAMA RAM MALE OBC50359 125.4710 SHARDA

234571 ISHWAR DHAKAR MAHAVEER DHAKAR MALE OBC50360 125.4710 BADRA BAI

510440 MAMTA BISHNOI GANGAVISHAN FEMALE OBC50361 125.4710 USHA DEVI

430475 Jetharam Gehlot Sohan Lal MALE OBC50362 125.4710 GANWARI DEVI

335881 SHEELA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC50363 125.4710 NANCHHI DEVI

421904 MITALI SHARMA RANJEET SHARMA FEMALE EWS50364 125.4710 ANJU SHARMA

332146 PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHA PURUSHOTTAM LODHA MALE OBC50365 125.4710 PUSHPA DEVI

231629 TARA RAMDEV FEMALE OBC50366 125.4710 LICHHMA DEVI

493193 VISHAL SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS50367 125.4710 SANJU KANWAR

248271 HIMANSHU POKHARANA CHANDRA PRAKASH POKHARANA MALE EWS50368 125.4710 TWINKLE POKHARANA

213502 RAJDEEP SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA MALE EWS50369 125.4710 VIMLA DEVI

254727 SANDEEP KUMAR GHARSI RAM MALE OBC50370 125.4710 VIMLA DEVI

379875 RADHA PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC50371 125.4710 BUGGI DEVI

172547 AKHILESH CHIMMAN LAL MALE OBC50372 125.4529 EXMKRISHNA

479253 JITENDRA CHITTORA SHRINATH CHITTORA MALE EWS50373 125.4529 RUKMANI BAI CHITTORA

497367 HAPPI JANGID RADHESHYAM JANGID MALE OBC50374 125.4529 GUDDI DEVI

460268 GANPAT CHHAGAN LAL MALE OBC50375 125.4529 SEETA DEVI

322854 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT SHRAWAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50376 125.4529 LADA DEVI

345332 MUNIRAM MALI BATTI LAL MALI MALE OBC50377 125.4529 PREMDEVI

338554 TARUN KUMAR MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST50378 125.4529 GORI DEVI MEENA

531537 MEGHA UPADHYAY HARI SHANKAR UPADHYAY FEMALE EWS50379 125.4529 SEETA DEVI

209642 SHIV NARAYAN GADRI AMAR CHAND GADRI MALE MBC50380 125.4529 RAMU DEVI

314745 VIKRAM SINGH SAHI RAM MALE OBC50381 125.4529 SHEELA DEVI

306353 AJAY SINGH NAIN KRISHN KUMAR NAIN MALE OBC50382 125.4529 VIDYA NAIN

340193 PREM CHAND ATAL GOVIND NARAYAN ATAL MALE SC50383 125.4529 SUSHILA DEVI

301357 PAWAN KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC50384 125.4529 MANJU DEVI

566142 HEMANTIKA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS50385 125.4529 LAKSHMI KANWAR

609040 VIKASH SAINI ASHOK SAINI MALE OBC50386 125.4529 PACHEE

600427 GOPAL YADAV SHANKER LAL YADAV MALE SC50387 125.4529 YESPUJI DEVI YADAV
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465651 ASHOK KUMAR CHHAGANA RAM MALE SC50388 125.4529 TIPU DEVI

433460 MANOJ GILLA RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC50389 125.4529 ROSHANI

498881 NEHA KUMARI JUGAL KISHORE FEMALE OBC50390 125.4529 MUKESH BAI

627635 DASHRATH SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE MBC50391 125.4529 SHYAM WATI

126812 MAHESH SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS50392 125.4529 SANTOSH KANWAR

226363 ANJANI NAHAR SURAJA RAM NAHAR FEMALE OBC50393 125.4529 MAMTA DEVI

316893 POOJA KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50394 125.4529 SHANTI DEVI

389943 LAKHAN LAL MALI MATTU LAL MALI MALE OBC50395 125.4529 KAMLA DEVI

552687 DHANRAJ BENIWAL SITARAM BENIWAL MALE OBC50396 125.4529 KAJODI DEVI

540654 NISHA CHEJARA PAWAN KUMAR CHEJARA FEMALE OBC50397 125.4529 INDU DEVI

444533 SURENDRA DEVI CHAND MALE OBC50398 125.4529 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

282541 VIKASH SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50399 125.4529 VIDYA DEVI

432649 NARENDRA SINGH JAKHAR HARI RAM MALE OBC50400 125.4529 SUGANI DEVI

141753 AJAY KUMAR VERMA BANWARI LAL VERMA MALE SC50401 125.4529 INDRA DEVI

161877 MONIKA BHARAT SINGH FEMALE OBC50402 125.4529 GUDDI DEVI

463610 JYOTI BHOBHARIYA NARAYAN LAL FEMALE GEN50403 125.4529 SOHANI BHOBHARIYA

250929 KIRAN SARAN HANSRAJ SARAN FEMALE OBC50404 125.4529 VIDHYA DEVI

409371 RAJU RAM TAGA RAM MALE OBC50405 125.4529 LAHRO DEVI

198582 RAHUL VERMA RAJU VERMA MALE SC50406 125.4529 MAMTA VERMA

129422 ARJUN SINGH LEKHRAM BAIRWA MALE SC50407 125.4529 RAMKANWARI

217684 Akshay Kumar Sankhala ASHOK SANKHALA MALE SC50408 125.4529 ARUNA DEVI

260755 VARSHA NAREDA PAYLET MEENA FEMALE ST50409 125.4529 SHILA MEENA

353942 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAT OMPRAKASH JAT MALE OBC50410 125.4348 NANCHI

478136 SURESH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA GOCHAR MALE MBC50411 125.4348 PARWATI BAI GOCHAR

336908 SHANKER LAL MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST50412 125.4348 SHARVANI DEVI MEENA

223812 VIJAY PAL BHUWAL BALARAM MALE OBC50413 125.4348 KAMLA DEVI

152892 ROOPKISHOR SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC50414 125.4348 NARBADA DEVI

378458 MUKESH DABI RAMJI LAL MALE ST50415 125.4348 MAMTA DABI

193708 CHANDU SAINI GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC50416 125.4348 PUNIYA DEVI

341280 SUBHASH SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC50417 125.4348 KAUSHALAYA DEVI

129739 DAYA PRAKASH SATSANGI RAMAWTAR SATSANGI MALE SC50418 125.4348 SUGNA DEVI

238471 ANITA CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC50419 125.4348 ANOKH DEVI

467764 SURENDRA BERA JAG RAM MALE OBC50420 125.4348 BARJI DEVI

350304 GANESH RAM KHOJI GHEESA LAL KHOJI MALE OBC50421 125.4348 KESHAR DEVI

606545 ASHISH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC50422 125.4348 PAWANI DEVI

580936 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUT DAULAT SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS50423 125.4348 YESSITA RAJPUT

162241 SITA RAM SHARMA HARNATH SHARMA MALE EWS50424 125.4348 BHAGAWATI DEVI

238933 OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL MALE OBC50425 125.4348 KAILASH BAI

525471 KAMLESH JOSHI MUKESH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN50426 125.4348 PUSHPA DEVI

293651 SUMAN KANWAR LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS50427 125.4348 UCCHAV KANWAR

290147 ROHITAS KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC50428 125.4348 SHARDA DEVI

255187 SUNIL JAGDISH FEMALE OBC50429 125.4348 MANJU BALA

463630 SUBHASH KUMAR JALA RAM MALE OBC50430 125.4348 POONI DEVI

323207 INDRAJ CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50431 125.4348 CHHOTI DEVI

185812 SANGEETA KUMARI RIDMAL DAN FEMALE OBC50432 125.4348 JAMTI KANWAR

566108 DEEPAK KUMAR JAT RAM KISHOR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50433 125.4348 SUMITRA CHOUDHARY

503784 JAGMAL RAM PRAJAPAT CHOLA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50434 125.4348 MAINA DEVI

413716 RAVINA KUMARI PATIDAR SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC50435 125.4348 ARVINDA BAI

179563 ARVIND KHANGAR MOHAN LAL KHANGAR MALE SC50436 125.4348 GUDDI BAI

313197 SONU MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST50437 125.4348 KAMLA DEVI

422957 SARITA MACHHALPURIA CHIRANJI LAL FEMALE SC50438 125.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

447643 RAMESH KUMAR PEERA RAM MALE OBC50439 125.4348 JHAMU DEVI

238980 SHIVDUTT GAUR NARENDRA MALE OBC50440 125.4348 MAMTA GAUR

553265 RAVI PRAKASH JAT KANHAIYA LAL JAT MALE OBC50441 125.4348 GEETA DEVI

217290 ADITYA JANGID BALKISHAN JANGID MALE OBC50442 125.4348 REKHA JANGID

281805 RAKESH KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC50443 125.4348 RESHMA DEVI

631126 NARENDER SINGH CHOUDHARY BALWANT SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50444 125.4348 SUSHILA DEVI

416980 GOVIND KUMAR NAGAR RAM NIWAS NAGAR MALE OBC50445 125.4348 NATI BAI

357946 RAMRAJ MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST50446 125.4348 RAMAN BAI

380251 VISHAL BASETIYA PRABHU DAYAL BASETIYA MALE SC50447 125.4348 GULAB DEVI
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437405 SHIV LAL CHOUDHARY HEMA RAM MALE OBC50448 125.4348 HEMI DEVI

183131 JITENDRA KUMAR REGAR MOHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC50449 125.4348 NATI BAI

625529 VIKRAM SINGH KUNWAR SINGH MALE OBC50450 125.4348 BASUNDHRA SINGH

304187 VIKRAM MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC50451 125.4348 RAJBALA

507381 PANKAJ RAMNIWAS MALE OBC50452 125.4348 GEETA

380967 AJAY SINGH JAGARWAR PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST50453 125.4348 LAKHAN BAI

436671 SHIVAM VISHNOI BABULAL VISHNOI MALE OBC50454 125.4348 SOHANI DEVI

618002 POONAM JHURIYA MOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC50455 125.4348 RADHA DEVI

372617 RAHUL VERMA SEWA RAM VERMA MALE SC50456 125.4348 GEETA DEVI

525285 AJHARUDIN KHILJI IQBAL KHAN MALE OBC50457 125.4348 MUMTAJ

309521 DEVENDER HARLAL MALE OBC50458 125.4348 SANTOSH

445141 MAHESH KUMAR MANOHAR RAM MALE OBC50459 125.4348 CHAMPA DEVI

542765 SUNITA GODARA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC50460 125.4348 GOKUL DEVI

440299 GANGA OMA RAM FEMALE SC50461 125.4348 HIRA DEVI

328197 GIRRAJ MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST50462 125.4348 RAJANTI DEVI

230628 SACHIN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC50463 125.4348 ANJANA

475289 ANKIT CHOUDHARY HEERA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50464 125.4348 TULSA DEVI

415882 AKASH BATHRA LALCHAND MALE SC50465 125.4348 SEEMA

195068 JAYA KUMARI SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA FEMALE EWS50466 125.4348 USHA

462519 MAHENDRA KUMAR INTARA DURGA RAM INTARA MALE OBC50467 125.4348 DHAPU DEVI

450050 ABHIMANYU SINGH DEWAL CHHAIL SINGH DEWAL MALE GEN50468 125.4348 JANAK KANWAR

222027 NARAYAN SINGH JAITMAL SINGH MALE EWS50469 125.4348 DHAPU KANWAR

236693 KHUSHUBOO MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST50470 125.4348 SEENA DEVI

134953 HIMANSHU SAHU ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC50471 125.4348 SUNITA DEVI

444158 PRAVEEN LAKHANI NEMARAM MALE SC50472 125.4348 CHANDRO DEVI

142417 SHYAM SUNDER YADAV HARI SHAKAR MALE OBC50473 125.4348 SUMITRA YADAV

418225 TRILOK MEWARA BHAGVANDAS MEWARA MALE OBC50474 125.4348 VANDANA MEWARA

378485 SONIYA CHOUDHARY JOGENDRA BAGRIA FEMALE OBC50475 125.4348 SUNITA DEVI

152620 ANKIT KUMAR SWAMI SHANKAR LAL SWAMI MALE OBC50476 125.4348 LAXMI DEVI

463103 MANISH RAMDAYAL MALE OBC50477 125.4348 DARIYAV

512309 IMRATI BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC50478 125.4167 BHANWARI

327689 JITENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT GOPAL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS50479 125.4167 MAN BAI

580435 Vikram Singh Chouhan Devi Singh Chouhan MALE EWS50480 125.4167 CHANDRAKALA

624285 YOGESH KUMAR UDAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC50481 125.4167 RAM MURTI DEVI

332493 RAJESH GANGAWANI MAHESH KUMAR GANGAWANI MALE GEN50482 125.4167 RENU GANGAWANI

380939 PUSHPENDRA SINGH MANDIYA JAGDISH PRASAD MANDIYA MALE OBC50483 125.4167 SANTOSH DEVI

361732 NARENDRA TANWAR SHRWAN LAL BALAI MALE SC50484 125.4167 SHANTI DEVI

129623 RAJENDRA KUMAR RAMNATH MALE OBC50485 125.4167 SANTRA DEVI

568306 DILEEP SINGH CHAUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN50486 125.4167 YESSHAKUNTALA DEVI

247367 SITA RAM REGAR GOPI LAL REGAR MALE SC50487 125.4167 KAMLA BAI

124153 RAMESHWAR GURJAR PUSA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC50488 125.4167 SARJU DEVI

556881 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH YADAV MALE OBC50489 125.4167 SANTRA DEVI

465826 KRISHAN KUMAR MOHAN DASH MALE OBC50490 125.4167 JASHODA

375176 SATPAL SINGH BAJYA HARI SINGH BAJYA MALE OBC50491 125.4167 SANTOSH DEVI

187206 RAJU RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC50492 125.4167 TEEJO DEVI

225244 SANGEETA KUMARI PRITHVI SINGH FEMALE OBC50493 125.4167 SUMITRA DEVI

305349 POOJA CHOHAN BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC50494 125.4167 MAYA

271501 VIKAS PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC50495 125.4167 YESSHAKUNTALA PATIDAR

307403 KAPIL SAVARMAL SHARMA MALE EWS50496 125.4167 INDU BALA

406937 VINOD KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC50497 125.4167 DHAI DEVI

158635 GAURAV PANCHAL DAYA RAM MALE OBC50498 125.4167 URMILA PANCHAL

556389 MANMOHAN SAINI PANCHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC50499 125.4167 RAM KANYA DEVI

614646 PUSHPA MANDAIYA RAM PRASAD FEMALE SC50500 125.4167 MALLI DEVI

250071 KISHAN SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS50501 125.4167 VINOD KANWAR

529291 SHRI KRISHNA CHHOGA RAM MALE SC50502 125.4167 TIPU DEVI

295854 SONU RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC50503 125.4167 SHANTI DEVI

196643 VEDPAL DAYARAM MALE OBC50504 125.4167 ANAUKHI

537867 ABHAY SINGH GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC50505 125.4167 GULABI DEVI

622642 PINKI CHOUDHARY SUKHA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC50506 125.4167 SUGANA DEVI

555183 ANIRUDH SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50507 125.4167 SUNITA SHARMA
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549277 CHHAGAN LAL DALA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC50508 125.4167 AMBA DEVI

179267 HITESH CHAUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50509 125.4167 BRIJESH CHAUDHARY

549164 PINKI SAINI RAMKUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC50510 125.4167 ASHA DEVI

480492 NEETU KUMARI SHARMA MANOJ FEMALE EWS50511 125.4167 GAYATRI

123428 POOJA CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC50512 125.4167  MADHU CHOUDHARY

210372 DEEPESH ACHARYA DEBI LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC50513 125.4167 MADHU ACHARYA

337669 SAPANA SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS50514 125.4167 MAMTA DEVI

483856 WASIM AKHTAR MOHAMMAD SHAHID MALE OBC50515 125.4167 REHNUMA KHANAM

558524 JITENDRA KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC50516 125.4167 PREMLATA DEVI

483401 YASVANT SINGH PANWAR GIRDHARI SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS50517 125.4167 RAMKANYA DEVI

413760 VISHAL SUMAN BHERU LAL MALE OBC50518 125.4167 GUDDI BAI

468871 RAKESH GAUR SHIVJI RAM MALE EWS50519 125.4167 KAMLA

541455 POOJA KUMAWAT MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50520 125.4167 SANTRA DEVI

406443 SHIV KARAN REVANTA RAM MALE OBC50521 125.4167 DHAI DEVI

517431 PRADEEP SINGH KHUMAN SINGH MALE EWS50522 125.4167 SHOBHA DEVI

154635 NAVEEN KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE OBC50523 125.4167 SUNITA DEVI

615164 SUBHASH CHAND PAPPU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC50524 125.4167 SANTOSH DEVI

466432 KISHANA RAM SATA RAM MALE SC50525 125.4167 SANWALI

528637 LOKESH CHAWLA JAGDISH LAL MALE SC50526 125.4167 LAXMI DEVI

154972 HITESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC50527 125.4167 BHAGVATI DEVI

608924 SHIVAM SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALE EWS50528 125.4167 GUDDI DEVI

275321 MAHAVEER SINGH RAO MAHIPAL SINGH RAV MALE GEN50529 125.4167 YESMEENA KUNWAR RAO

442338 DINESH KUMAR JANI NAINA RAM JANI MALE OBC50530 125.4167 PANI DEVI

321457 KAVITA YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC50531 125.4167 MAMTA DEVI

504153 POOJA KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50532 125.4167 SUGANA DEVI

317303 ARJUN JAIWALYA RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC50533 125.4167 DHARA DEVI

473593 SUMAN JANGID LAXMAN PRASAD JANGID FEMALE OBC50534 125.4167 LATA DEVI

287854 VIPIN JAIN SUSHIL KUMAR MALE EWS50535 125.4167 REKHA

228550 LEELADHAR KUMAWAT JUGTA RAM MALE OBC50536 125.4167 RUKHMA DEVI

242959 KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER KALU RAM MALE OBC50537 125.4167 BALI BAI

609760 NAVEEN KUMAR RATAWAL MOHAN LAL MALE SC50538 125.4167 BASANTI DEVI

299951 SUSHIL KUMAR SARJEET SIRAW MALE OBC50539 125.4167 SARASWATI

579997 Yash Chobisa Manoj kumar MALE EWS50540 125.4167 YESAARTI CHOUBISA

534896 AJEET SINGH MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST50541 125.4167 MUNESHI DEVI

507443 RAHUL KHINYA RAM MALE SC50542 125.4167 VIMALA DEVI

453697 YUDHISHTHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC50543 125.4167 SURJA DEVI

546304 KARISHMA SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC50544 125.4167 MANJU DEVI

200677 BHUPESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS50545 125.4167 KANTA AGRAWAL

342116 UDAY SINGH SAMPAT SINGH MALE OBC50546 125.4167 LAXMI KANWAR

222267 DINESH KUMAR MUNNI RAM KASWAN MALE OBC50547 125.4167 RAMPYARI DEVI

354066 UTKARSH DADHICH SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50548 125.4167 PUSHPA DEVI

523096 PRIYA AHIR BHAGWATI LAL FEMALE OBC50549 125.4167 YESSANGEETA

301252 KHUSHBU PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC50550 125.4167 PRAMILA

164377 BEENA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS50551 125.3986  DIVPUSHPA SHARMA

526527 SAURABH VAISHNAV MUKESH VAISHNAV MALE OBC50552 125.3986 PRAKASH VAISHNAV

170700 DEVENDRA SINGH DAGUR DHARM SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC50553 125.3986 NAHANI DEVI

422597 SURESH SAINI LALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC50554 125.3986 SANTOSH DEVI

613854 TEJPRAKASH SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50555 125.3986 SANTOSH DEVI

213833 ROHIT KUMAR GOKUL CHAND MALE OBC50556 125.3986 HARKU BAI

358509 MAMTA KUMAWAT RAM AVTAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50557 125.3986 BHAGVATI DEVI

290976 ARVINDER SINGH BOHAD SINGH MALE OBC50558 125.3986 LAKHWINDER KOUR

486612 MAHESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC50559 125.3986 GEETA BAI

238299 PAPPU YADAV CHITAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC50560 125.3986 KANYA DEVI

298558 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC50561 125.3986 SHARDA DEVI

177777 MAHESH KUMAR SHIV SHANKER MALE SC50562 125.3986 SUSHILA BAI

434857 ASHOK KUMAR POONAM RAM MALE OBC50563 125.3986 ELACHI DEVI

517978 GIRISH KUMAR HIMMATA RAM MALE SC50564 125.3986 PONI DEVI

167498 HIMANSHU SAHU ANIL KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC50565 125.3986 KAMLA DEVI

288941 VINOD BISHNOI BALWANT RAM MALE OBC50566 125.3986 KAMALA DEVI

324820 GAJANAND SERAWAT BHAGIRATH SERAWAT MALE OBC50567 125.3986 MANNI DEVI
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456244 JITENDER KUMAR MALI MOHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC50568 125.3986 HULKI DEVI

577130 VIKRAM MEHTA ASHOK KUMAR MEHTA MALE GEN50569 125.3986 YESLALITA DEVI MEHTA

489859 TRILOK KUMAR GAUR RAM SWAROOP GAUR MALE OBC50570 125.3986 KAUSHALYA BAI GAUR

493042 RAVI JAIN ARVIND JAIN MALE EWS50571 125.3986 BHUVNESHWARI JAIN

208558 GOPI KHAROL MITHU KHAROL MALE OBC50572 125.3986 CHANDI

305930 MANJEET BHATIA PARMANAND BHATIA MALE SC50573 125.3986 SAROJ DEVI

517349 GANESH KUMAR DEWASI NEMA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC50574 125.3986 BABLI DEVI

481903 RITIKA RAJAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS50575 125.3986 VANDANA RAJAWAT

221470 MAHENDAR KUMAR SAIN HARMANA RAM MALE OBC50576 125.3986 DURGA DEVI

151858 MAHENDRA JAT NATHU RAM CHOTYA MALE OBC50577 125.3986 PARA DEVI

298011 JASWANT SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE SC50578 125.3986 CHARANJEET KAUR

196583 LOV KUSH SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC50579 125.3986 INDRA DEVI

370911 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA GHAMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST50580 125.3986 INDRO DEVI

217954 SONRAJ BALAI BHIRU LAL MALE SC50581 125.3986 LADI DEVI BALAI

164729 SUKRAM MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST50582 125.3986 SUSHEELA DEVI

444192 BHARMAL RAM PUNMARAM MALE OBC50583 125.3986 MADU DEVI

587212 ATUL GARG PRABHU LAL GARG MALE GEN50584 125.3986 YESVIMLA GARG

338757 ABHISHEK MITHARWAL SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC50585 125.3986 SAJNA DEVI

487974 SHUBHAM MEROTHA BANWARI LAL MEROTHA MALE SC50586 125.3986 NIRMALA DEVI

184387 YASHPAL JATAV SUALAL MALE SC50587 125.3986 RAMKANYA

503010 NAVALESH KUMAR MEENA SHYOJI LAL MEENA MALE ST50588 125.3986 PRAKASHI BAI

222533 AANAND NATH RANJEET NATH MALE OBC50589 125.3986 RAJBALA

203197 TIMAN SINGH VIJJO MALE MBC50590 125.3986 CHAMELI

212662 AJAY KUMAR SEN RATAN LAL SEN MALE OBC50591 125.3986 KAMLA DEVI

172360 GOPAL YADAV PARAS CHAND MALE OBC50592 125.3986 SHEELA

588883 EKTA SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC50593 125.3986 YESSANTOSH DEVI

559940 BHAVESH SAIN RAMESH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC50594 125.3986 SUSHMA SAIN

507638 ABHISHEK NARADHANIYA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC50595 125.3986 SUMITRA DEVI

456119 SHANKAR LAL BALDEV RAM MALE OBC50596 125.3986 CHHOTI DEVI

273666 VIVEK NAI BABULAL MALE OBC50597 125.3986 YESUSHA DEVI

546937 PRIYA SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC50598 125.3986 SHARDA DEVI

366751 AMAN KHAN SRAJUDEEN KHAN MALE OBC50599 125.3986 SAHNAJ BANO

628469 LAVESH JHALANI KRISHNA GOPAL MALE EWS50600 125.3986 RAJNI GUPTA

193604 MONU SAINI GANGA LAHARI MALE OBC50601 125.3986 SHEELA DEVI

538761 SONU BAIRWA LAKKHI BAIRWA MALE SC50602 125.3986 SITA DEVI

295853 BHAIRU SINGH GANESH RAM MALE MBC50603 125.3986 INDRA DEVI

354075 BHOOPKARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT CHETAN SINGH MALE EWS50604 125.3986 UMAN KANWAR

418253 SHRUTI GURJAR RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC50605 125.3986 SUGANA BAI

428571 KIRAN YADAV ROHTASH SINGH YADAV FEMALE GEN50606 125.3804 BALI

242157 BABU LAL GURJAR BHERU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC50607 125.3804 CHANDI BAI

199909 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR RAM BABU MALE SC50608 125.3804 KAMLESH DEVI

439055 RAMESH KUMAR VEERMA RAM MALE OBC50609 125.3804 DARIYA DEVI

126441 SURENDRA KUMAR MAM CHAND MALE OBC50610 125.3804 RAMPYARI DEVI

501005 LOKESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BIRDHI LAL MALE SC50611 125.3804 RAMPYARI

251310 HARISH CHANDER KASWAN LAL CHAND MALE OBC50612 125.3804 PARVATI DEVI

398961 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT MUKTI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50613 125.3804 GOPALI DEVI

293797 NARESH KUMAR MAI LAL MALE SC50614 125.3804 VIDYA DEVI

221927 REKHA KANWAR CHARAN MAHAVEER SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC50615 125.3804 CHAND KANWAR CHARAN

324760 MAMTA KANWAR LATE SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE GEN50616 125.3804 BHAWARI KANWAR

403256 NARENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC50617 125.3804 ANCHI DEVI

134557 JITENDRA KUMAR MOTI RAM MALE SC50618 125.3804 BIDAMI DEVI

287036 VIKALP JAWAHAR LAL MALE SC50619 125.3804 VIMLA

408310 SWARUP SINGH JUGAT SINGH MALE EWS50620 125.3804 SOHAN KANWAR

193704 YOGESH KUMAR TILAK RAJ SAHGAL MALE EWS50621 125.3804 PUSHPA DEVI

344452 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST50622 125.3804 SUNDAR MEENA

463583 BHAGWATI PRASAD PARASA RAM MALE OBC50623 125.3804 MAINA DEVI

494899 JAGDISH PRASAD AMAR LAL MALE OBC50624 125.3804 KAMLA BAI

264463 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA KAILASH BAIRWA MALE SC50625 125.3804 RAM BAI DEVI

551303 DILIP KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50626 125.3804 MANJU DEVI

543057 SUNITA BHAMU DANA RAM BHAMU FEMALE OBC50627 125.3804 BANARSI DEVI
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581533 JINAL PANCHAL SOHAN LAL JI PANCHAL FEMALE OBC50628 125.3804 YESSURYA DEVI

537552 DEVENDR SINGH GURJAR GORI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC50629 125.3804 LEELA DEVI

607339 POOJA JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID FEMALE OBC50630 125.3804 SITA JANGID

370068 THANDI LAL MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST50631 125.3804 KAMLA DEVI

341105 ASHA RUNDLA GOPI RAM RUNDLA FEMALE OBC50632 125.3804 TEEJA DEVI

330203 SUMAN YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV FEMALE OBC50633 125.3804 MOHARI DEVI

448926 VASU DEV RAMLAL MALE ST50634 125.3804 GEETA DEVI

208516 KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA RAMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC50635 125.3804 SAJANI DEVI

223434 MANI RAM IMARTA RAM MALE OBC50636 125.3804 VIMLA DEVI

427221 BHUPENDRA KUMAR YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC50637 125.3804 SANTOSH DEVI

202692 MOKSH MITTAL VINOD KUMAR MALE GEN50638 125.3804 BABITA

170855 MANISH KUMAR SAKARWAL SURENDRA RAIGAR MALE SC50639 125.3804 GEETA DEVI

187719 DINESH KUMAR CHOUHAN CHOONA RAM MALE SC50640 125.3804 MANGLI DEVI

159666 SANTOSH SHEESHRAM FEMALE MBC50641 125.3804 DHORA

163896 YOGESH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST50642 125.3804 NIHALO DEVI

293426 PRADEEP KAUR BALVINDER SINGH FEMALE OBC50643 125.3804 KARAMJEET KAUR

414269 HARISH SUMAN LAXMI CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC50644 125.3804 GUDDI BAI

250223 SUMAN KALER BHINWA RAM KALER FEMALE OBC50645 125.3804 CHHOTU DEVI

512021 DEEPIKA BENIWAL PAPPU RAM BENIWAL FEMALE OBC50646 125.3804 SUSHILA DEVI

323285 AJIT SINGH MAHANA GIRIRAJ PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC50647 125.3804 SAVITA DEVI

389598 LOKENDRA YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAI YADAV MALE OBC50648 125.3804 MANGALI DEVI

457111 MANISH GHANCHI MANGI LAL MALE OBC50649 125.3804 LEELA DEVI

432007 JAGDISH HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC50650 125.3804 PREMI DEVI

250250 POOJA MEHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC50651 125.3804 SAROJ

305458 BINDU KUMARI RAMCHANDER FEMALE OBC50652 125.3804 SARSWATI DEVI

225429 PAYAL CHOUDHARY RAM RATAN FEMALE OBC50653 125.3804 MANJU DEVI

616096 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC50654 125.3623 EXMKAMLA DEVI

408852 JITENDRA BHARTI GOSWAMI KISHAN BHARTI GOSWAMI MALE OBC50655 125.3623 EXMSANTOSH DEVI

225093 RAVINDRA PRAKASH SHANDILYA PRABHU PRAKASH SHANDILYA MALE OBC50656 125.3623 JAMANA SHARMA

425371 PAWAN KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC50657 125.3623 BEERMATI DEVI

526746 SHARWAN SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC50658 125.3623 AMRI DEVI

629347 RAGHURAJ SINGH KANHAIYA SINGH MALE EWS50659 125.3623 SANTOSH DEVI

241132 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN50660 125.3623 MANJU SHARMA

376798 KAPIL KUMAR SONI RAJESH SONI MALE OBC50661 125.3623 TARA DEVI

393700 ARPIT KUMAR SONI RAMESH CHAND SONI MALE OBC50662 125.3623 INDRA SONI

629408 HIMANI FOUJDAR JAL SINGH FOUJDAR FEMALE OBC50663 125.3623 SUNITA FOUJDAR

461287 SUMER SINGH SENWAR JAI RAM MALE OBC50664 125.3623 PARVATI DEVI

269147 RAVI KUMAR MUNNA SINGH MALE EWS50665 125.3623 SUMAN

497316 DIVYA GAUTAM RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN50666 125.3623  DIVANURADHA GAUTAM

231864 AARTI AGARWAL SHIV BHAGWAN AGARWAL FEMALE EWS50667 125.3623 NIRMLA DEVI

384551 LALIT KUMAR BAIRWA SHYAMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC50668 125.3623 RUPANTI DEVI

361284 MANISH KUMAWAT CHHITARMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC50669 125.3623 NATHI DEVI

488594 LALIT KISHOR MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST50670 125.3623 CHAYA BAI

266350 OMPRAKASH PANCHAL RAMAVTAR PANCHAL MALE OBC50671 125.3623 LALITA DEVI

408569 MUKESH KUMAR DEENA RAM MALE SC50672 125.3623 KAMALA DEVI

363452 OM PRAKASH KHODA RAMLAL KHODA MALE ST50673 125.3623 RUDI DEVI

394931 MANISHA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC50674 125.3623 KAMALA DEVI

378234 LOKESH BUNKAR BHANWAR LAL BUNKAR MALE SC50675 125.3623 CHANDA DEVI

509967 JEETENDRA PANWAR SAMPAT LAL MALE OBC50676 125.3623 PRABHAWATI

443310 EKTA RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE OBC50677 125.3623 CHAIL KANWAR

547454 SEEMA KUMAWAT RAM GOPAL FEMALE OBC50678 125.3623 MANJU DEVI

362298 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST50679 125.3623 DHAPA DEVI

418317 PHOOL CHAND GOUR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC50680 125.3623 GUDDI BAI

353851 ANSHUMAN SINGH RAJAWAT MANNU SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS50681 125.3623 SUMAN DEVI

547000 KHUSHBU KUMAWAT CHAMPA LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50682 125.3623 KIRAN DEVI

429334 VINITA VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS50683 125.3623 AKTA DEVI

602468 SHUBHAM PURBIA GANPAT LAL PURBIA MALE OBC50684 125.3623 GAYTRI PURBIA

614677 MANISHA SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC50685 125.3623 SANTOSH DEVI

322109 ABHISHEK SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS50686 125.3623 NIRMLA DEVI

624596 HARENDRA SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC50687 125.3623 RANVIRI DEVI
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442077 HANUMAN DHOLIYA THANA RAM MALE OBC50688 125.3623 JAITI DEVI

133435 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAMOTA BABU LAL SAMOTA MALE OBC50689 125.3623 SAROJ DEVI

480137 ROHIT KUMAR BAIRWA CHHITAR LAL MALE SC50690 125.3623 RAJESH BAI

146923 RAHUL SAINI GANPAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC50691 125.3623 RAMESHWARI DEVI

605182 SAROJ BAGRI CHAMPA LAL FEMALE OBC50692 125.3623 LEELA

474523 SONU KUMAR SAINI MURARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC50693 125.3623 SANTO DEVI

517141 LOKENDRA SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS50694 125.3623 SANTOSH KANWAR

533745 MANEESHA GURJAR JAIPAL SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC50695 125.3623 SUSHEELA DEVI

205038 GIRRAJ SINGH JAGANNATH SINGH MALE MBC50696 125.3623 BIRMA DEVI

224875 Pawan Kumar Sain Chander Prakash Nai MALE OBC50697 125.3623 GOURI DEVI

497245 SHIVANSH OJHA MAHENDRA OJHA MALE OBC50698 125.3623 RASHMI OJHA

332224 VISHAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC50699 125.3623 UMA DEVI

141203 KAMAL PRAJAPAT GOPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50700 125.3623 MANJU PRAJAPAT

496779 RAMESH CHAND BAL CHAND MALE OBC50701 125.3623 GULAB BAI

157096 RITIK CHOUDHARY RAMPHAL JAT MALE OBC50702 125.3623 KAVITA DEVI

483458 KESHAV MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST50703 125.3623 FORANTI DEVI

145583 VIVEK SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50704 125.3623 GEETA DEVI

204616 SONVEER VIRENDRA SINGH MALE MBC50705 125.3623 GITA

417731 SURESH KUMAR LODHA RADHE SHYAM LODHA MALE OBC50706 125.3623 JAMNA BAI

341517 KAVITA  MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FEMALE ST50707 125.3623 KAMLI DEVI MEENA

238086 BHUMIKA TANK SANJAY TANK FEMALE OBC50708 125.3623 ARCHANA TANK

311743 MOHIT JOSHI AATAMA RAM MALE EWS50709 125.3623 BIRMA DEVI

321968 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50710 125.3623 KANTA DEVI

605315 ABHIMANYU SINGH KAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN50711 125.3442 PUSHPA KANWAR

236709 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST50712 125.3442 RATANI BAI MEENA

287205 DALIP KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC50713 125.3442 MANOHARI

305740 SAGAR KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC50714 125.3442 PAPPI DEVI

346623 HITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS50715 125.3442 GEETA KANWAR

524211 INDRAJEET MULA RAM MALE OBC50716 125.3442 SAYARI DEVI

542525 CHHOTI JAT MANGLA RAM SAMOTA FEMALE OBC50717 125.3442 DAYALI DEVI

353304 RANJEET SINGH GURJAR DAYA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC50718 125.3442 SUGARO DEVI

187062 BHANWAR LAL KHOOMA RAM MALE OBC50719 125.3442 TEEJON DEVI

392102 VIJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT RAM SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS50720 125.3442 BHANWARI KANWAR

464243 BANWARI LAL RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC50721 125.3442 GEETA DEVI

419863 VEDPRAKASH JANGIR GHANSHYAM JANGIR MALE OBC50722 125.3442 RAMPYARI

192694 GAURAV KATARA VISHNU DAYAL KATARA MALE EWS50723 125.3442 KUSUM SHARMA

410191 MOHAN LAL CHENA RAM MALE MBC50724 125.3442 KESI DEVI

370070 MOHAN YADAV SHANKAR YADAV MALE OBC50725 125.3442 MANNI DEVI

268071 UDAY SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS50726 125.3442 HARBHEJI

182062 BUDDHI PRAKASH SUMAN HEMARAJ SUMAN MALE OBC50727 125.3442 VIMALA BAI

146408 VIVEK SINGHARIYA NEMI CHAND SINGHARIYA MALE SC50728 125.3442 LEELA DEVI

279135 VIKASH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC50729 125.3442 SANTOSH

228309 DALIP TARD RAM GOPAL MALE OBC50730 125.3442 SHARDA DEVI

342620 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAM KRISHNA SAINI MALE OBC50731 125.3442 MAYA DEVI

564800 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY DAYARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50732 125.3442 GEETA DEVI

490620 HANUMAN GURJAR RAM KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC50733 125.3442 DHANNI DEVI

430608 MAHENDRA GAURI SHANKAR MALE EWS50734 125.3442 KAMALA DEVI

202453 RAKHI SINGH NAVAL SINGH FEMALE OBC50735 125.3442 VIJAY LAXMI

121428 URMILA RANKAWAT MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC50736 125.3442 JASHODA DEVI

385371 DINESH PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50737 125.3442 SANJYA PRAJAPAT

261695 RADHA KANWAR RAJPOOT OM SINGH RAJPOOT FEMALE EWS50738 125.3442 PINKEE DEVI

425178 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL MALE OBC50739 125.3442 DHANNI DEVI

355354 MANJEET KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC50740 125.3442 KAMALI DEVI

129058 RAHUL DATIKA JAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC50741 125.3442 URMILA DEVI

363746 RAVINDRA KUMAR ROSHAN LAL MALE SC50742 125.3442 RAJJO DEVI

540461 UMESH KUMAR KHOKHAR RAMDEV KHOKHAR MALE OBC50743 125.3442 RUKAMA DEVI

190053 MONU KUMAR SUNERI MALE MBC50744 125.3442 MALTEE

318408 LALARAM MEENA BEERBAL MEENA MALE ST50745 125.3442 HARBAI MEENA

604482 NEHA SHARMA DALIP KUMAR FEMALE GEN50746 125.3442 SUMITRA BAI

440241 MAHIPAL SINGH NEN ARJUN SINGH NEN MALE OBC50747 125.3442 PINKI DEVI
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609965 RAHUL SAINI MUKESH SAINI MALE OBC50748 125.3442 SANTOSH DEVI

353635 ARVIND KUMAR JANGIR RAKESH ROSHAN JANGIR MALE OBC50749 125.3442 SUMITRA DEVI

511831 SACHIN BISHNOI RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC50750 125.3442 DROPADI

456701 JYOTI SARAN KHUMA RAM FEMALE OBC50751 125.3442 BABRI DEVI

451074 JAGDISH PAL CHOUDHARY CHANDARVEER SINGH MALE OBC50752 125.3442 PAPPU DEVI

580804 DEEPSHIKHA BHARAWA HARISH BHARAWA FEMALE OBC50753 125.3442 REKHA BHARAWA

205763 DIGAMBAR SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC50754 125.3442 GEETA DEVI

326261 DURGESH JHAJHDIYA HARPHOOL SINGH JHAJHDIYA MALE OBC50755 125.3442 SHANTI DEVI

202448 VISHAL SINGH VIJAY BHAN MALE MBC50756 125.3442 GUDDI DEVI

501877 DEEPAK GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC50757 125.3442 SAMO DEVI

125144 SUMIT OM PRAKASH PHULWARI MALE SC50758 125.3442 KAUSHALYA

480842 HARISINGH GURJAR DHAN RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC50759 125.3442 MAMTI DEVI

218861 RAHUL SWAMI JEEVRAJ SWAMI MALE OBC50760 125.3442 PUNAM DEVI

156448 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI CHHITAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC50761 125.3261 EXMDHAN BAI SAINI

327295 RAM KISHOR GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC50762 125.3261 CHOTA DEVI

504844 SURESH RAM KISHOR MALE OBC50763 125.3261 KAMALA DEVI

197270 MANISH KUMAR ADARSH KUMAR MALE OBC50764 125.3261 SUSHEELA DEVI

181746 MAHESH KUMAR GOSWAMI SHAMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC50765 125.3261 MOHINI BAI GOSWAMI

405642 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUGAN CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50766 125.3261 KAMLA DEVI

600687 GOURAV TRIVEDI HEMANT TRIVEDI MALE GEN50767 125.3261 YESREKHA TRIVEDI

134438 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50768 125.3261 PARMESHWARI DEVI

459209 KUNNA RAM MEHARA RAM MALE OBC50769 125.3261 DHAPU DEVI

378526 AMIT JAGRAWAL CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST50770 125.3261 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

373643 RAHUL KHATANA PRABHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC50771 125.3261 KAMALA DEVI

260702 TARUNA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS50772 125.3261 ANITA SHARMA

498222 KAPIL NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC50773 125.3261 NIRMALA BAI

136973 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAHARIYA RAM SWAROOP MAHARIYA MALE SC50774 125.3261 SOHANI DEVI

624751 KULDEEP SINGH HEERA SINGH MALE OBC50775 125.3261 BEER BATI

331076 RAJHANS YADAV KAILASH CHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC50776 125.3261 SAROJ DEVI

414705 NIDHI SHARMA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN50777 125.3261 GAYATRI SHARMA

628787 SACHIN SINGH SEETARAM MALE OBC50778 125.3261 KAMLESH

349041 CHANDRA MOHAN VERMA RAMJI LAL MALE SC50779 125.3261 RAMPATI DEVI

139854 BHANU PRATAP SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE OBC50780 125.3261 ANJU KANWAR

267807 ANJALI MUNNA SINGH TOMAR FEMALE EWS50781 125.3261 SUMAN DEVI

271428 HARSH PRAJAPAT DHEERAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50782 125.3261 YESHURAJ DEVI

352834 AJIT BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC50783 125.3261 HEERA DEVI

183159 RITESH NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC50784 125.3261 SANTOSH NAGAR

288838 HARJINDER SINGH AMARJEET SINGH MALE OBC50785 125.3261 PARAMJEET KAUR

589629 HITESH KUMAR PATEL SHANKAR LAL PATEL MALE OBC50786 125.3261 YESDALU BAI

349944 VIKASH GURJAR HAJARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC50787 125.3261 SAJNA DEVI

462642 RAMSWAROOP JYANI HEERA RAM MALE OBC50788 125.3261 BIDAMI DEVI

484531 VIKASH KUMAR BAIRWA RAM BHAROSI BAIRWA MALE SC50789 125.3261 SUNITA DEVI

547586 SUNITA BAJYA HARLAL SINGH BAJYA FEMALE OBC50790 125.3261 CHANWALI DEVI

493537 HEMRAJ JAT KRIPAL JAT MALE OBC50791 125.3261 LALITA DEVI

330373 VISHPENDRA SINGH JAT MAHENDRA SINGH JAT MALE OBC50792 125.3261 VEENO DEVI

132459 KAILASH KULHARI KHEMA RAM MALE OBC50793 125.3261 BARJI DEVI

232439 SIKANDAR ALI MANGILAL MALE OBC50794 125.3261 BISMILA BANO

422773 ANKIT SAINI RAJENDRA SINGH SAINI MALE OBC50795 125.3261 BALI DEVI

264367 MANISHA GURJAR GIRDHARI SINGH KASANA FEMALE MBC50796 125.3261 MEERA DEVI

492728 TUFAN SINGH GURJAR BHAG CHAND MALE MBC50797 125.3261 UMRAV BAI

317888 DEEPESH YOGI BAJARANG LAL YOGI MALE OBC50798 125.3261 NANCHHI DEVI

461433 CHARU JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE EWS50799 125.3261 PREMLATA JOSHI

537046 KANISHK KATARIYA BABU LAL KATARIYA MALE MBC50800 125.3261 HEMLATA KATARIYA

219906 VISHNU UPADHYAY RAJENDER KUMAR MALE EWS50801 125.3261 SAROJ DEVI

240504 VIKASH VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA MALE SC50802 125.3261 GEETA BAI

418133 VIJAYA THAKUR RANJEET SINGH PANWAR FEMALE GEN50803 125.3261 SHANTI MEHARA

465556 VIVEK SARAN RAMU RAM MALE OBC50804 125.3261 DURGA DEVI

141111 VIKASH SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD MALE EWS50805 125.3080 SANTOSHI DEVI

199971 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA RADHEYSHYAM MEENA MALE ST50806 125.3080 KAMLESH MEENA

480551 PRIYANSH PURI GOSWAMI MAHESH PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC50807 125.3080 SANTOSH DEVI
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315667 AMISHA MEENA LALA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST50808 125.3080 VIMALA DEVI MEENA

478880 MANEESH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC50809 125.3080 MANJU KUMARI

429231 RAVI KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC50810 125.3080 MANJU DEVI

279059 SOHAN LAL HANS RAJ MALE OBC50811 125.3080 KISHO BAI

532248 MASTRAM MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST50812 125.3080 SHUSHILA DEVI

158083 SHIVCHARAN VISHRAM MALE SC50813 125.3080 KAMALA DEVI

152894 RAVINDRA SINGH PRAJAPAT RAMET PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50814 125.3080 SUWA DEVI

386390 MANJEET SINGH VEER SINGH JAT MALE OBC50815 125.3080 KOSHALYA DEVI

551648 SAIN SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE GEN50816 125.3080 YESVEENA KUNWAR

384493 MAHENDRA KUMAR BIJARNIYA BABU LAL BIJARNIYA MALE OBC50817 125.3080 MANJU DEVI

380389 PINKI YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC50818 125.3080 RAJU DEVI YADAV

343708 RAJESH YADAV DEVI SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC50819 125.3080 GEETA DEVI

494520 BHAGWAN SINGH LODHA SUJAN SINGH MALE OBC50820 125.3080 JANI BAI

400722 PREM CHAND KHAJOTIYA ROHITASHWA KUMAR KHAJOTIYA MALE SC50821 125.3080 SURJEE DEVI

573624 SHUBHAM PANDYA KESHAV LAL PANDYA MALE GEN50822 125.3080 YESSAROJANI PANDYA

289546 RAJESH VERMA DANA RAM MALE OBC50823 125.3080 SANTOSH DEVI

442698 DHARMENDRA SONI NATHMAL SONI MALE OBC50824 125.3080 SUMAN DEVI

596249 DEEPAK PANCHAL RAJENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC50825 125.3080 YESSURYA DEVI

326741 ANUPRIYA YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC50826 125.3080 JHOOMARI DEVI

545910 MANOJ RAM SAHAY FEMALE OBC50827 125.3080 RAMESHWARI DEVI

543693 PRITI JANGIR BAJRANG LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC50828 125.3080 SUMAN DEVI

449822 SHRAWAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC50829 125.3080 CHAMPA DEVI

226467 KULDEEP HANUMANRAM MALE OBC50830 125.3080 SUMITRA

201869 RAMLAKHAN PARMAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS50831 125.3080 SHYAMA

385037 HARGUN SINGH GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE MBC50832 125.3080 RAJANTI DEVI

366126 VINOD GURJAR DEVI SINGH MALE MBC50833 125.3080 SHAKUNTLA

179903 KAVITA SUMAN LATUR LAL SUMAN FEMALE OBC50834 125.3080 SUSHILA BAI

252371 KOMAL KUMARI MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC50835 125.3080 PARMESHWARI

555274 HEMANT KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHIV RAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50836 125.3080 KAMLESH DEVI

349929 RAMKESH MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST50837 125.2899 VEER BAI

215827 KAMLESH KUMAR VAISHNAV BHANWAR LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC50838 125.2899 GEETA DEVI

163164 SANGEETA KUMARI DHARAM PAL FEMALE EWS50839 125.2899 SEEMA DEVI

286494 SUNITA RANI BISHAMBER DASS FEMALE GEN50840 125.2899 NIRMALA DEVI

348125 NARESH CHAND SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS50841 125.2899 BHAGWATI DEVI

140641 SACHIN DEV MAHARANIA MURARI LAL VERMA MALE SC50842 125.2899 GEETA DEVI

180305 SURENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI HARIOM PRAJAPATI MALE OBC50843 125.2899 REKHA PRAJAPATI

297334 DINESH KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDER MALE OBC50844 125.2899 KRISHNA DEVI

490034 VINOD BAIRWA LAXMAN BAIRWA MALE SC50845 125.2899 BEENA DEVI

440719 CHANDRA VIR SINGH PREM SINGH  INDA MALE EWS50846 125.2899 PAWAN KANWAR

451368 HANUMAN RAM KATARIYA SUKHA RAM KATARIYA MALE SC50847 125.2899 KAMLA

198572 RITESH KUMAR SHIV SINGH MALE OBC50848 125.2899 LEELA VATI

429804 AMIT KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC50849 125.2899 SUMAN DEVI

556959 GAJAB SINGH GURJAR BADRI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC50850 125.2899 SITA DEVI

279639 SANJAY KUMAR GOVARDHAN DAS MALE SC50851 125.2899 REKHA DEVI

159344 HITESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS50852 125.2899 SHEELA DEVI

624188 SONU RAJPUT MAN SINGH MALE EWS50853 125.2899 KAMLESH DEVI

208652 SHIV LAL JAT NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC50854 125.2899 KAMLA DEVI JAT

152371 NARENDRA KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE SC50855 125.2899 KESHARI DEVI

415299 VIPIN BASWAL MULCHAND BASWAL MALE SC50856 125.2899 NELUM BASWAL

381407 KOMAL KUMARI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS50857 125.2899 UMA DEVI

404610 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA MALE ST50858 125.2899 KAMPO DEVI

318324 HARISHANKAR JANGIR SURESH CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC50859 125.2899 MANA BAI

490901 NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC50860 125.2899 MEERA DEVI

198700 AMAN KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC50861 125.2899 ANGURI DEVI

250313 KANCHAN JAT GOPAL RAM JAT FEMALE OBC50862 125.2899 PREMA DEVI

352758 SHIV RAM SAINI GANGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC50863 125.2899 PANCHI DEVI

244872 SACHIN PAHADIYA KAILASH CHANDRA PAHADIYA MALE SC50864 125.2899 KANTA PAHADIYA

201532 LAVKUSH KOLI RAGHUVIR SINGH MALE SC50865 125.2899 OMVATI

405329 RAVI KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST50866 125.2899 SHANTI DEVI

318003 ABHISHEK KUMAR TRIVEDI VIMLESH KUMAR TRIVEDI MALE EWS50867 125.2899 VANDNA DEVI
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259440 MADHU MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST50868 125.2899 RAJANTI DEVI

287198 SANJEEV KUMAR BOHARA INDER CHAND BOHARA MALE EWS50869 125.2899 YASHODA DEVI

296605 ANKIT KUMAR JINAGAL BHAGI RATH JINAGAL MALE SC50870 125.2899 RANI JINAGAL

462877 GULAB SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS50871 125.2899 PREM KANWAR

378832 MOTI LAL BABU LAL MALE MBC50872 125.2899 MOOLI DEVI

439103 ASHOK GURJAR NARAYANRAM MALE MBC50873 125.2899 RUPA DEVI

370498 BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY HAJARI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50874 125.2899 NANDU DEVI

490857 DIVYANK SAINI JAI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC50875 125.2899 HEMLATA SAINI

232906 DAYA VAKEEL SINGH FEMALE OBC50876 125.2899 KULVINDER KOUR

170557 AJAY KUMAR VISHRAM MALE SC50877 125.2899 SUSHILA DEVI

287048 DINESH PAREEK RAJENDRA PRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS50878 125.2899 DROPATI DEVI

626785 LINESH SAINI LEKHRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC50879 125.2899 KAMLESH SAINI

563265 TIKARAM MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST50880 125.2899 KANYA DEVI

351845 KOMAL YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC50881 125.2899 RAJU DEVI

246080 ANJALI GUPTA MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN50882 125.2899 ALKA GUPTA

413132 JEETMAL GOSVAMI JAGDISH CHAND MALE OBC50883 125.2899 VIDHYA BAI

387936 VISHVENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMRAJ SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC50884 125.2899 CHHOTEE DEVI

229171 POOJA DALU RAM FEMALE OBC50885 125.2899 SANTOSH DEVI

341538 GOVIND YOGI MAKKHAN LAL YOGI MALE OBC50886 125.2899 RAJU DEVI

542454 KANCHAN KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC50887 125.2899 MAINA KUMAWAT

507855 LALITA MALI MANAK CHAND FEMALE OBC50888 125.2899 SANJU DEVI

439396 SOHAN LAL BHIYA RAM MALE OBC50889 125.2899 PAPU DEVI

511861 SANGEETA PURKHA RAM FEMALE OBC50890 125.2899 KAMLA DEVI

286926 GAJANAND BABU LAL MALE EWS50891 125.2899 SANTOSH

224207 NARAYAN MECHAND KOOPA RAM MALE SC50892 125.2717 DEVI MECHAND

138747 DHARM RAJ OM PRAKASH MALE SC50893 125.2717 PANCHI DEVI

509188 SANJU DEORA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC50894 125.2717 DHARMA

283643 SANDEEP KUMAR SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC50895 125.2717 RAMRATI DEVI

441388 GHANSHYAM PALIWAL RAM CHANDRA PALIWAL MALE EWS50896 125.2717 KESHAR DEVI

239637 SHATRUHAN JAGROTIYA MADAN LAL JAGROTIYA MALE OBC50897 125.2717 JAGNEE BAI

579879 KULDEEP JAIN SUMATILAL JAIN MALE GEN50898 125.2717 YESKANAK LATA JAIN

526539 DURGA RAM MANGILAL MALE OBC50899 125.2717 GERI DEVI

153123 YOGESH YADAV PURUSHOTTAM YADAV MALE OBC50900 125.2717 URMILA YADAV

631553 SIYA RAM RATI RAM YADAV MALE OBC50901 125.2717 RAMESH DEVI

346620 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS50902 125.2717 SITA SHARMA

560789 SAVAL RAM MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST50903 125.2717 KANCHAN DEVI

358844 HIMANSHU MEENA MUKESH MEENA MALE ST50904 125.2717 LAXMI DEVI

395372 PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI PRAHLAD RAM SAINI MALE OBC50905 125.2717 GEETA DEVI

254808 MANJU SUGANA RAM FEMALE OBC50906 125.2717 SITA DEVI

452603 SUKHA RAM CHUNA RAM MALE OBC50907 125.2717 JAMNA

237210 AYUSH SAHU VIMAL KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC50908 125.2717 RAJNI SAHU

337699 KHYALI RAM SWAMI POORAN MAL SWAMI MALE OBC50909 125.2717 BIMLA DEVI

327068 SANJAY SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC50910 125.2717 NAHNI DEVI

589734 HIMANSHU KALAL RAMESH CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC50911 125.2717 YESASHA DEVI

614678 DHARM CHAND SWAMI ROHITASH SWAMI MALE OBC50912 125.2717 MEERA DEVI SWAMI

297408 RAVI KUMAR INDERJEET MALE OBC50913 125.2717 RADHA DEVI

478093 AAKASH KUMAR RAM KHILADI MALE SC50914 125.2717 DEVKI DEVI

297227 SURENDRA KUMAR NANDRAM MALE MBC50915 125.2717 SURESH DEVI

196243 PRATEEK SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE GEN50916 125.2717 BHAWANA SHARMA

138664 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR MATADEEN GURJAR MALE MBC50917 125.2717 BHANWARI DEVI

245975 IMRAN SHEKH AKRAM SHEKH MALE EWS50918 125.2717 MAKSUDA

341050 TARUN GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC50919 125.2717 ANITA GURJAR

304789 MAMTA CHAUDHARY RAJBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC50920 125.2717 SHARDA DEVI

515052 GOVIND GOPAL RAM MALE OBC50921 125.2717 SUKALI DEVI

377847 ANJALI SHARMA RAMESWAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS50922 125.2717 KRISHANA DEVI

518386 VISHAL CHARAN HEER SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC50923 125.2717 PRAKASH KANWAR

225533 AMAR NATHU MALE OBC50924 125.2717 GAYATRI DEVI

343817 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC50925 125.2717 GUDDI DEVI

619677 HARENDRA MANDIWAL PUSA RAM MANDIWAL MALE OBC50926 125.2717 VIMLA DEVI

377723 PRAVEEN SINGH JATAV BANAI SINGH MALE SC50927 125.2717 HARPATI
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331529 BABLU KUMAWAT JAGDISH PARSAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC50928 125.2717 CHUKI DEVI

261148 PRIYANKA GURJAR KUMER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC50929 125.2717 MEERA DEVI

181435 NARESH BAIRWA HEMRAJ MALE SC50930 125.2717 SUMITRA BAI

464526 SARDAR SINGH JUGAL SINGH MALE EWS50931 125.2717 NIRMA KANWAR

172094 NISHANT BHARDWAJ AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN50932 125.2717 RAJBALA SHARMA

402600 DIGVIJAY SINGH SHIVCHARAN SINGH MALE EWS50933 125.2717 ANITA KANWAR

442467 DEVA RAM NARNA RAM MALE OBC50934 125.2717 RUKHAMO DEVI

128748 ASHOK KUMAR POORAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC50935 125.2717 MANGALI DEVI

375867 GURUPRASAD KUMAWAT RAM DAYAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC50936 125.2717 GEETA DEVI

200967 KEERTIMAN SAINI MATARU SAINI MALE OBC50937 125.2717 SUNITA

310175 ANKUR MAHABIR PRASAD FEMALE OBC50938 125.2717 MAINA DEVI

462169 SUMAN CHOUDHARY PAPPU RAM FEMALE OBC50939 125.2717 MANJU DEVI

249160 PRAHLAD AHIR RADHE SHYAM AHIR MALE OBC50940 125.2717 SHANTI DEVI

228262 RAMDAYAL HUDDA RAJIRAM HUDDA MALE OBC50941 125.2717 MANJU DEVI

418685 PRIYANKA BRIJLAL FEMALE OBC50942 125.2717 MANJU

230388 NIKHIL BANJARA NATHU SINGH MALE SC50943 125.2717 SEETA

609112 DINESH RATHORE NANNU SINGH MALE EWS50944 125.2717 LAKKHU DEVI

581623 AKHIL KALAL SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC50945 125.2717 YESGAYATRI DEVI

491829 AMIT NAGAR MUKESH NAGAR MALE OBC50946 125.2717 RAM BHAROS BAI

206770 BHUVANESH KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC50947 125.2717 SHYAMVATI

433972 SURESH KUMAR PAKARAM MALE SC50948 125.2536 JAMANA DEVI

302623 RAJENDRA KUMAR BIJARNIA RAMSAWROOP BIJARNIA MALE OBC50949 125.2536 RUKMA DEVI

218268 NARENDRA SINGH RANAWAT BHAGWAT SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN50950 125.2536 LAL KANWAR RANAWAT

147469 MANISH KUMAR VAISHNAV BAJRANG LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC50951 125.2536 RAMPYARI DEVI

207106 RAVI RATHI UDAY SINGH RATHI MALE SC50952 125.2536 PUSHPA RATHI

350442 JAIRAM CHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC50953 125.2536 JHOOMA DEVI

388465 MADAN LAL SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS50954 125.2536 BIMLA DEVI

189736 GANESH DUDY MALA RAM DUDY MALE OBC50955 125.2536 TARON DEVI

296758 ARTI MEHARA INDER JEET MEHARA FEMALE OBC50956 125.2536 KANTA DEVI

431095 YUVRAJ SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS50957 125.2536 KAUSHLIYA KANWAR

351908 HIMALAYA RAJ SHARMA DEVENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN50958 125.2536 LATA SHARMA

311766 ROOP SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS50959 125.2536 BHANWARI DEVI

254543 VIKASH DUNGAR RAM MALE SC50960 125.2536 INDRA DEVI

368927 SUMAN RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC50961 125.2536 SUREETA

374972 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT BANWARI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC50962 125.2536 PAPPI DEVI

466622 ARVIND MEGHWAL MANGI LAL MALE SC50963 125.2536 SAJNAI

151156 YOGESH KHICHAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC50964 125.2536 KAMALA DEVI

318294 SIYA VIJAYVERGIA ASHOK KUMAR VIJAYVERGIA FEMALE GEN50965 125.2536 MANJU VIJAYVERGIA

193082 ROBIN SINGH MAHAVIR PRASAD MALE SC50966 125.2536 SON DAI

600293 JOSHITA PANERI SURYA PRAKASH PANERI FEMALE GEN50967 125.2536 YESKOMAL PANERI

575974 PRAVEEN PATIDAR MANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC50968 125.2536 YESDHULI DEVI

433241 NARENDRA PANWAR OMPRAKASH PANWAR MALE OBC50969 125.2536 JAMUNA PANWAR

609409 ROHITASH GURJAR DOOLARAM GURJAR MALE MBC50970 125.2536 SHARWANI DEVI

153778 KAILASH SAINI BANWARI SAINI MALE OBC50971 125.2536 SUKHBAI

359749 AJAY KUMAR MEENA PAWAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST50972 125.2536 MANPHULI DEVI

491270 PRAYANSH PANCHAL GAJANAND PANCHAL MALE OBC50973 125.2536 LAD BAI

424301 ARCHANA MISHRA SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA FEMALE GEN50974 125.2536 GEETA DEVI

429599 MONIKA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC50975 125.2536 ROSHAN DEVI

294043 RAVI BHATT SUNIL KUMAR BHATT MALE EWS50976 125.2536 USHA DEVI

236362 BANTI KUMAR HARSHAL RAJU LAL MALE MBC50977 125.2536 KAILASH BAI

231787 RAJVEER CHOUDHARY SUKHRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC50978 125.2536 GEETA DEVI

383079 RAHUL SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS50979 125.2536 PREM DEVI

294568 VIKRAM SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC50980 125.2536 RAJBALA

354819 UDAY SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS50981 125.2536 PUSHPA DEVI

144670 NARENDRA LAMBORA BHAGIRATH LAMBORA MALE OBC50982 125.2355 NARAYANI DEVI

504755 JAYVEER SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE GEN50983 125.2355 EXMGOPAL KANWAR

626643 VISHNU KUMAR DHARMCHAND MALE OBC50984 125.2355 CHANDRA DEVI

201323 BALVEER SINGH GANGA RAM MALE SC50985 125.2355 SHANTI DEVI

135140 NARENDRA KUMAR KULDEEP BANSHI DHAR KULDEEP MALE SC50986 125.2355 KESRI DEVI

365457 USHA KANWAR GOPAL SINGH PALAWAT FEMALE OBC50987 125.2355 SUMITRA KANWAR
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425974 ANNU KUMARI ROHITASW TAKHAR FEMALE OBC50988 125.2355 INDIRA DEVI

488515 NARENDRA MEENA LAKHPAT MEENA MALE ST50989 125.2355 PRAKASHI MEENA

465116 OM PRAKASH GEHLOT HUKMA RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC50990 125.2355 DURGA DEVI

620534 RAJ KUMAR BAWARI GOVIND RAM MALE SC50991 125.2355 NANI DEVI

402782 MAHENDAR CHOUDHRY PHOOL CHAND CHOUDHRY MALE OBC50992 125.2355 RAMPYARI DEVI

216129 ANJUMARA RANGREJ ANWAR MOHAMMED FEMALE OBC50993 125.2355 SAMJIDA BANU

509083 SARJU OMNATH FEMALE OBC50994 125.2355 URMILA DEVI

610230 RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MATADEEN GURJAR MALE MBC50995 125.2355 CHIDIYA DEVI

603110 ANJALI SARANGDEVOT DEVENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT FEMALE GEN50996 125.2355 HEMLATA SARANGDEVOT

605421 DAYAL RAM DHAYAL JEEVRAJ DHAYAL MALE OBC50997 125.2355 NOSAR

139773 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA DURGA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST50998 125.2355 MEVA DEVI

214408 ISHWER LAL TELI BHERU LAL TELI MALE OBC50999 125.2355 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

131603 RANJEET SINGH RATHORE RAGHUNATH SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS51000 125.2355 HANSA KANWAR

597346 TEENA PATEL JAGDISH PATEL FEMALE OBC51001 125.2355 HEERA DEVI

459432 JITENDRA MEGHWAL MOHAN RAM MALE SC51002 125.2355 JEEVI DEVI

245885 SHIVANI TAILOR SAWARMAL TAILOR FEMALE GEN51003 125.2355 SAROJ DEVI TAILOR

339027 RAMJILAL SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS51004 125.2355 LDCPKAMALI DEVI SHARMA

505470 SUMITRA MEHARIYA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC51005 125.2355 SHANTI DEVI

539434 NISHA KUMARI SHARMA JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE GEN51006 125.2355 MAYA DEVI

214891 RAVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE RANJEET SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS51007 125.2355 KEDAR KANWAR RATHORE

190474 PARUL GOYAL MAHENDRA GOYAL FEMALE EWS51008 125.2355 MADHU GOYAL

623294 PANKAJ PAREEK PRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS51009 125.2355 MAYA PAREEK

293977 ASHOK KUMAR BHANWARLAL SIHAG MALE OBC51010 125.2355 BIMLA DEVI

577761 NIHAL SINGH RAJAWAT PRAVEEN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS51011 125.2355 YESPRAVEENA RAJAWAT

197027 MAYANK SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS51012 125.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

126437 MANISH NEMA RAM MALE OBC51013 125.2355 RAMI DEVI

383812 KARAN KUMAWAT ANANDI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC51014 125.2355 GITA DEVI

511194 ABHISHEK KASWA RAM RAJ KASWA MALE GEN51015 125.2355 KIRAN DEVI

158384 MADAN LAL SAINI RAMJILAL SAINI MALE OBC51016 125.2174 MUTHRI DEVI

124934 HEMANT SINGH RAWAT MOHAN LAL RAWAT MALE OBC51017 125.2174 GENDI DEVI

612389 SOMI SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE OBC51018 125.2174 VIMLA DEVI

323189 SEEMA PINGOLIYA BALLU RAM PINGOLIYA FEMALE SC51019 125.2174 SUMITRA DEVI

421992 AKSHAY KUMAR MOOL CHAND MALE SC51020 125.2174 SHANTI DEVI

449398 BHANUPRATAP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC51021 125.2174 RAJANI

268499 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMNATH MALE EWS51022 125.2174 DAKH SHREE

458548 OMA RAM PAPPA RAM MALE OBC51023 125.2174 NOUJI DEVI

511193 RAM KUNWAR UGARA RAM MALE OBC51024 125.2174 GEETA DEVI

459032 SONU ASHOK MALE OBC51025 125.2174 GEETA

487760 NARENDRA SINGH KATARIYA KANAHIYA LAL KATARIYA MALE MBC51026 125.2174 NIRMALA KATARIYA

551817 MAHIPAL SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE GEN51027 125.2174 YESSURAJ KUNWAR

227988 RAM CHANDRA GODARA LEKH NATH MALE OBC51028 125.2174 PARMESHWARI DEVI

152320 BHUPENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC51029 125.2174 RUKMANI DEVI

469292 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAIN RAJENDRA SAIN MALE OBC51030 125.2174 MANJUDEVI

279379 VISHNU OM PRAKASH MALE OBC51031 125.2174 JAMANA DEVI

533595 ANTIMA RAJAWAT GHANSHYAM SINGH FEMALE EWS51032 125.2174 DHANKANWAR

358204 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS51033 125.2174 PREM DEVI

140180 SATYAPAL VIDYADHAR MALE OBC51034 125.2174 SUMITRA DEVI

232204 NIRMAL KUMAR LAKHESAR ASURAM LAKHESAR MALE OBC51035 125.2174 BHATTI DEVI

390441 KALU RAM YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC51036 125.2174 MOHINI DEVI

163404 KAJAL PRAJAPAT ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC51037 125.2174 SAROJ PRAJAPAT

289854 PURNA RAM MEGHWAL JODHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC51038 125.2174 DHANNI DEVI

300065 ROSHAN LAL SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC51039 125.2174 KESHAR

172458 ANISH KHAN BASHIR KHAN MALE OBC51040 125.2174 SAKINA

515545 KAILASH LADURAM MALE OBC51041 125.2174 LAXMI DEVI

142135 MUKESH KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC51042 125.2174 MEERA DEVI

440355 SHARWAN KUMAR GANGDA RAM MALE OBC51043 125.2174 RAMAKU DEVI

164609 RAHUL HEERA LAL MALE MBC51044 125.2174 VEERBATI

430618 SACHIN KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC51045 125.2174 RATI DEVI

291570 RENU SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE EWS51046 125.2174 DROPTI DEVI

399736 BABITA SWAMI RAKESH SWAMI FEMALE OBC51047 125.2174 RAJBALA
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552624 RAKESH SAINI RAMDEV SAINI MALE OBC51048 125.2174 SITA DEVI

293507 ASHOK KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC51049 125.2174 VIMLA DEVI

153532 HEM SINGH GURJAR SUNDER LAL GURJAR MALE MBC51050 125.2174 SUPHEDA

445941 MOHABBAT SINGH DHIMA RAM MALE OBC51051 125.2174 FAMBU DEVI

490892 DHANRAJ GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC51052 125.2174 BADAM DEVI

438828 DINESH KUMAR HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC51053 125.2174 PALU DEVI

188448 SARITA KUMARI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE SC51054 125.2174 SHANTI DEVI

466167 RAVI PRAKASH NAINA RAM MALE OBC51055 125.2174 PATASI

196858 RAHUL SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE EWS51056 125.2174 ASHA

258587 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA DEVI SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS51057 125.2174 KAMLESH DEVI

510434 BABLU INANIYAN RAMKISHOR MALE OBC51058 125.2174 SANTOSH

293464 SUBODH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE EWS51059 125.2174 VINOD DEVI

602046 BHUPESH PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC51060 125.2174 YESHEER PATIDAR

191833 KAPIL KUMAR KATARA VIJAY KUMAR KATARA MALE EWS51061 125.2174 SUSHILA DEVI

384498 KOMAL SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS51062 125.2174 ANURADHA SHARMA

538712 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA KALURAM MEENA FEMALE ST51063 125.2174 KAILASHI DEVI

377026 KAVITA CHOUDHARY PAPPURAM JAT FEMALE OBC51064 125.2174 SUMITRA DEVI

456847 RAMESH KUMAR HAMIRA RAM MALE SC51065 125.2174 JHINI DEVI

512345 POOJA KHURKHURIYA RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC51066 125.2174 DHAPU DEVI

229567 SUNIL KUMHAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC51067 125.2174 INDRA DEVI

447481 HIMMAT SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE OBC51068 125.2174 KIRAN KANWAR

478524 MANISH KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA MALE ST51069 125.2174 RAMMURTI BAI

386562 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY JHUTHA RAM JAT MALE OBC51070 125.2174 RAJA DEVI

221594 SUNIL LAMROD RAMSUKH LAMROD MALE OBC51071 125.2174 SUPYAR LAMROD

529619 MOHAN SINGH DAU SINGH MALE OBC51072 125.2174 BHOLI DEVI

322772 ATUL GOYAL RAJENDRA GOYAL MALE EWS51073 125.2174 RADHA GOYAL

264298 TEESHA MEENA VIJENDRA MEENA FEMALE ST51074 125.2174 BHARTI MEENA

208955 ANJALI SHARMA SANJAY  SHARMA FEMALE EWS51075 125.2174 PREM DEVI

318462 MAHESH KUMAR DUDI ARJUN LAL DUDI MALE OBC51076 125.1993 PHOOLI DEVI

619185 ASHA CHAUHAN HUKMI CHAND FEMALE OBC51077 125.1993 PUSHPA

124970 RAJESH KUMAR NITHARWAL HARSHA RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC51078 125.1993 SAJNA DEVI

404003 REWAD MAL GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC51079 125.1993 NANCHHI DEVI GURJAR

220978 DHEERAJ BENIWAL ARJUN RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC51080 125.1993 RUKHMANI DEVI

145276 DEVKARAN GURJAR BHANWARLAL GURJAR MALE MBC51081 125.1993 ROOKMA DEVI

330117 LAXMI NARAYAN KUMHAR RAMSAHAY KUMHAR MALE OBC51082 125.1993 DHAPHA DEVI

404514 VINOD KUMAR KUMHAR SHYOJI RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC51083 125.1993 DHAPU DEVI

423822 SAJJAN KUMAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC51084 125.1993 UMED DEVI

552634 RAMRAJ JAT PRAHLAD JAT MALE OBC51085 125.1993 NEER DEVI

310097 PARMOD KUMAR VED PRAKASH MALE OBC51086 125.1993 KANA DEVI

316790 NARESH KUMAR BARALA SITA RAM BARALA MALE SC51087 125.1993 BHANWARI VARMA

447383 HUKMA RAM AMA RAM MALE SC51088 125.1993 TIPU DEVI

542822 SHANTI SAINI SARDAR MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC51089 125.1993 KOSHALA DEVI

407653 RAJENDRA RATNU AWAR DAN MALE OBC51090 125.1993 CHANDRA KANWAR

190049 DEVENDRA KUMAR BHAGVAN SINGH MALE OBC51091 125.1993 PHOOL VATI

366385 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD CHALAVRIYA MALE OBC51092 125.1993 PATASI DEVI

311731 SURESH KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC51093 125.1993 SOMA DEVI

381932 ANIL CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS MALE OBC51094 125.1993 SAVITRI DEVI

279892 RAJ KUMAR SHEELA HANUMANA RAM SHEELA MALE SC51095 125.1993 ASHI DEVI

407068 PRATEEK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC51096 125.1993 PUSHPA DEVI

359093 RISHABH DEV CHULET HEMANT KUMAR CHULET MALE GEN51097 125.1993 VEENA DEVI CHULET

486550 KUSHAL MATHODIYA CHANDRA MOHAN MALE OBC51098 125.1993 GAYATRI NAGAR

374396 HARIOM SINGH BHADUR SINGH MALE MBC51099 125.1993 RAJPATI DEVI

355182 RUKMA  JAT KISHNA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC51100 125.1993 PREM DEVI

130036 MUKESH GURJAR RAMSUKH GURJAR MALE MBC51101 125.1993 SAYARI DEVI

551232 OM PRAKASH SUTHAR GHEESU LAL MALE OBC51102 125.1993 MAGNI DEVI

418478 PRADEEP SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE GEN51103 125.1993 GAJRAJ DEVI

353298 RAVI YADAV RAMPAL YADAV MALE OBC51104 125.1993 LAXMI DEVI YADAV

409061 THAKU RAM PRAGA RAM MALE SC51105 125.1993 HUVA DEVI

143980 SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51106 125.1993 SITA DEVI

128206 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR PRAHLAD RAM GURJAR MALE OBC51107 125.1993 RAMESHWARI DEVI
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182775 NIDHI HADA CHANDRA SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS51108 125.1993 RAJKUMARI

615055 AJAY SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC51109 125.1993 KAMLI DEVI

295694 DEVI LAL HET RAM MALE OBC51110 125.1993 MIRA DEVI

626705 BHOOPENDAR ATAR SINGH MALE OBC51111 125.1993 MUKTA DEVI

350475 VIKAS PRAJAPAT KAJOD MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC51112 125.1993 SHRAVANI DEVI

231109 LEELADHAR KUMAWAT SHANKARLAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC51113 125.1993 RUKHAMA DEVI

604923 AJAY MOLPARIYA MUKESH MOLPARIYA MALE SC51114 125.1993 DULARI MOLPARIYA

344303 NIKITA KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC51115 125.1993 SANTOSH DEVI KUMAWAT

255396 PARWATI DEVENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC51116 125.1993 BHANWARI DEVI

191419 HOTAM SINGH RAKESH MALE OBC51117 125.1993 SHIMLA DEVI

539237 ROSHAN BHARTIYA RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC51118 125.1993 GEETA DEVI

545571 KRISHNA CHEJARA RAMAWATAR CHEJARA FEMALE OBC51119 125.1993 VIMLA CHEJARA

491611 DEEPIKA MEENA SEETARAM MEENA FEMALE ST51120 125.1993 MANJU MEENA

391943 ARIHANT SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MALE GEN51121 125.1993 PRIYANKA SHARMA

557121 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMSWARUP YADAV MALE OBC51122 125.1993 HANSA DEVI

484754 DIVYA BHARTI BANWARI LAL FEMALE SC51123 125.1993 ROSHAN BAI

188973 RAMESHWARI DALURAM FEMALE OBC51124 125.1993 JHIMO DEVI

382825 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST51125 125.1993 DROPATI MEENA

482521 ALTAF KHAN MAJID KHAN MALE OBC51126 125.1993 RAMJO BANO

491670 RAHIL BAIG HAROON AHMAD MALE OBC51127 125.1993 SHANO BANO

444150 RAMA RAM CHAUKHA RAM MALE OBC51128 125.1993 SUKI DEVI

170506 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST51129 125.1993 KISTURI DEVI

220921 BHAGWANA RAM KUMHAR CHOTHA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC51130 125.1993 SUSHILA

265278 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST51131 125.1993 GUDDI DEVI MEENA

609043 ANITA DEVI GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC51132 125.1993 KAILASHEE DEVI

431033 JAI PRAKASH MANI RAM MALE SC51133 125.1993 SANTOSH DEVI

505830 JIVNEE SRAWAN DEVASI FEMALE MBC51134 125.1993 MANGEE DEVI

234018 MOTI PAREEK MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS51135 125.1993 MAMTA

575977 KUNDAN PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC51136 125.1993 YESMAMTA PATIDAR

613713 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR DESHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC51137 125.1993 BATTO DEVI

194428 PARAS JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN MALE EWS51138 125.1993 NEELAM JAIN

238050 PIYUSH JAIN NEERAJ JAIN MALE EWS51139 125.1993 NIRMLA BAI

328580 VINEET KUMAR GOYAL PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL MALE EWS51140 125.1812 RAMDAI DEVI

233639 MAHIMA KALRA ASHOK KUMAR KALRA FEMALE EWS51141 125.1812 GEETA KALRA

319261 ASHUTOSH BAIRWA SHYAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC51142 125.1812 SUNITA DEVI

318699 ABHINANDAN VERMA GURU PRASAD VERMA MALE SC51143 125.1812 RASAL DEVI

233362 SHIV RATAN CHINIYA GOMA RAM MALE SC51144 125.1812 PEMPA DEVI

529857 KAPIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI HANUMAN LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC51145 125.1812 LEELA DEVI

375882 SOHAN LAL MAHAWAR BABU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC51146 125.1812 SHANTI DEVI

241787 DINESH CHANDRA MENARIA OM PRAKASH  MENARIA MALE EWS51147 125.1812 GAYATRI DEVI

549207 BUGALI PADAMA RAM SHESHMA FEMALE OBC51148 125.1812 DALI DEVI

126138 JYOTI KANWAR SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE EWS51149 125.1812 SUSHILA KANWAR

546846 GARIMA BADSRA SHEESH RAM BADSRA FEMALE OBC51150 125.1812 MANJU THALORE

370218 JAVENDRA SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS51151 125.1812 NIRMALA KANWAR

219051 ANSHIKA SAMMA SANEEL SAMMA FEMALE OBC51152 125.1812 SHAMSAD SAMMA

317663 PRAKASH SULTAN RAM MALE OBC51153 125.1812 SANJYA DEVI

139863 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC51154 125.1812 MANNI DEVI

227085 KHUSHAL JULAHA MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS51155 125.1812 BHARTI JULAHA

168316 PRATAP SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE EWS51156 125.1812 SUMESH DEVI

251511 MAMTA SHISHRAM FEMALE OBC51157 125.1812 KAMLA DEVI

413484 BABU LAL SUMAN HARI MOHAN MALE OBC51158 125.1812 KANTI BAI

350493 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA BHAROSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51159 125.1812 PAPITA DEVI

420770 TEJPAL SINGH BALDEVARAM MALE OBC51160 125.1812 PATASI DEVI

399820 DIVYA VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA FEMALE SC51161 125.1812 MAMTA DEVI

256534 SULEKHA MEENA RAMBHAJAN MEENA FEMALE ST51162 125.1812 LAKHANI DEVI

208468 ABHISHEK SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51163 125.1812 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

531388 ANAR BAI BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC51164 125.1812 SANTRA DEVI

472567 MANASVI SHARMA MANISH SHARMA FEMALE GEN51165 125.1812 PRITI BALA SHARMA

291438 SANJAY KUMAR BHAGIRATH MALE OBC51166 125.1630 SHANTY DEVI

388955 SNEHLATA JAIDEV FEMALE OBC51167 125.1630 SAVITRI DEVI
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488562 GANESH KUMAR MALI BAL KISHAN MALI MALE OBC51168 125.1630 LAXMI DEVI

321930 ASHISH KUMAR JINDAL ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE GEN51169 125.1630 ASHA JINDAL

347213 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMSINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51170 125.1630 SAYAR DEVI

132769 NAND KISHOR KHATIK RAM KUNWAR KHATIK MALE SC51171 125.1630 MANJU DEVI

489336 RAMBHARAT BAIRWA HANSRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC51172 125.1630 SURJA BAI

185925 PALOO RAMA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC51173 125.1630 KELI DEVI

337645 MANISHA CHANDRA SHEKHAR FEMALE OBC51174 125.1630 SUSHILA

525256 KANHEYA LAL SUTHAR DAL CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC51175 125.1630 PREM DEVI

310290 SURENDRA KUMAR MOTA RAM MALE SC51176 125.1630 KAMLA DEVI

515387 VINOD BALOTIYA HAPU RAM MALE SC51177 125.1630 LEELA DEVI

437299 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC51178 125.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

387094 NARESH KUMAR MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST51179 125.1630 IMARTI DEVI

218802 BAJRANG LAL JANDU GOPAL RAM JANDU MALE OBC51180 125.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

394937 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST51181 125.1630 GITA MEENA

366822 MUKESH KUMAR MAAN BHAIRU RAM MAAN MALE OBC51182 125.1630 SHANTI DEVI

301951 BALDEV SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS51183 125.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

207177 SADHANA KUMARI AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC51184 125.1630 MITHLESH DEVI

372974 Naveen Kumar Bhagwat Prasad MALE SC51185 125.1630 SHEELA DEVI

144189 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALI MALE OBC51186 125.1630 KANYA DEVI

546979 NITISH KUMAR TAILOR PAWAN KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC51187 125.1630 USHA DEVI

394075 SHIV CHARAN GURJAR NAND LAL GURJAR MALE MBC51188 125.1630 PREM DEVI

479030 AFZAL HUSSAIN MUSTAQ AHAMAD MALE OBC51189 125.1630 HAMEEDAN BANO

443446 GENA RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC51190 125.1630 DHANNI DEVI

561474 PRIYANKA DHAKAR RAMSHAY DHAKAR FEMALE OBC51191 125.1630 BADRAS DEVI

264616 YOGYATA MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST51192 125.1630 SHEELA DEVI

321583 YOGESH  KUMAWAT BUDDHI PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC51193 125.1630 DROPADI DEVI

332088 ALOK GOTHWAL PRABHU DAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC51194 125.1630 SHARDA DEVI

577198 AMIT SINGH RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN51195 125.1630 NIRALA SINGH

174831 HEENA BAPULAL KHARADI FEMALE ST51196 125.1630 YESGEETA KHARADI

402512 VIKASH RUNDLA MANGAL CHAND RUNDLA MALE OBC51197 125.1630 VIMALA DEVI

406718 SAMUNDER SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS51198 125.1630 PAPPU KANWAR

613704 SANDEEP YADAV ROHITASHV YADAV MALE OBC51199 125.1630 RAMESH DEVI

325308 BAJRANG KUMHAR SITARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC51200 125.1630 BHURI DEVI

131433 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY UGMA RAM MALE OBC51201 125.1630 KAVRI DEVI

273185 LALIT PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC51202 125.1630 YESMANI PATIDAR

611901 KAMLESH SWAMI JAGRAM SWAMI MALE OBC51203 125.1630 KRISHNA DEVI

501457 NARENDRA KUMAR LADU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC51204 125.1630 SHOHANI

259785 CHIRAG DHOKERIYA MUKUT BIHARI DHOKERIYA MALE EWS51205 125.1630 SUNITA DEVI

138634 Balveer Kumawat Suraj Mal MALE OBC51206 125.1630 HEERA DEVI

455217 RANVEER SINGH GAJE SINGH MALE GEN51207 125.1630 ANIK KANWAR

617287 PUNEET GAUR PAWAN KUMAR SHASTRI MALE GEN51208 125.1630 KANTA SHARMA

500307 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS51209 125.1630 PREM DEVI

300356 ABHAY KUMAR KEDAR NATH MALE OBC51210 125.1630 RAJKUMARI

478987 PRAMOD MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST51211 125.1630 BAJRANGI BAI

529947 BECHARA RAM OBA RAM MALE MBC51212 125.1630 SAMDEE DEVI

297177 DEVENDER MAHAR RAJESH MALE OBC51213 125.1630 PUSHPA

331130 ARUN VERMA NAND KISHOR VERMA MALE SC51214 125.1630 ANOKHI DEVI

512069 DUNGAR RAM MOHAN RAM MALE SC51215 125.1630 MUNNI DEVI

215057 LOKENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT PRATAP SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS51216 125.1630 PUSHP KANWAR

238148 DHANRAJ SAINI CHETRAM SAINI MALE OBC51217 125.1630 MANBHARI BAI

468349 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY BALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51218 125.1630 GAVRI DEVI

432899 BHAWANA KESHAR DEV FEMALE OBC51219 125.1630 GANGA DEVI

535787 HITESH KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST51220 125.1630 GOPALI MEENA

529062 SHANTI LAL REGAR GOMA RAM REGAR MALE SC51221 125.1449 GANGA BAI

302191 BHAJAN LAL LALCHAND MALE OBC51222 125.1449 ROOKMA DEVI

202213 MANOJ KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC51223 125.1449 GURU DEI KUMARI

226703 ANIL KUMAR JANAGAL HEMRAJ JANAGAL MALE SC51224 125.1449 RAJU DEVI

563860 DHRAMENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL GYARSHI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC51225 125.1449 MEERA DEVI

204852 MANJEET SINGH DHAKED MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC51226 125.1449 USHA DEVI

479070 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA GANESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS51227 125.1449 URMILA SHARMA
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449019 SUGAN CHOUDHARY PARSA RAM FEMALE OBC51228 125.1449 ANNU DEVI

429911 DEVI LAL KARTAR SINGH MALE OBC51229 125.1449 NANCHI DEVI

476790 SHUBHAM SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS51230 125.1449 MADHU BALA SHARMA

554926 MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV RAMKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC51231 125.1449 KAMALA DEVI

356352 SURAJ YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC51232 125.1449 SARJU DEVI

415515 MONU KUMAR NAGAR DHANRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC51233 125.1449 RUKMANI BAI

346872 KAVITA YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC51234 125.1449 HANSA DEVI

571591 KISHAN LAL BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC51235 125.1449 YESHEMLATA DEVI

161094 VISHAMBHAR SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC51236 125.1449 CHHOTI DEVI

375538 VIKRAM ROLANIYA RAM KARN ROLANIYA MALE OBC51237 125.1449 BIMLA DEVI

139106 PRATHVIRAJ SINGH DAROGA RAMSWAROOP SINGH MALE OBC51238 125.1449 RASAL DEVI

203721 RAVI SHANKAR MEENA DEEP CHAND MEENA MALE ST51239 125.1449 DROPTI MEENA

449265 RAVI PALIWAL PANNA LAL MALE EWS51240 125.1449 MAYA DEVI

620163 KHORWAL KIRAN CHENARAM FEMALE SC51241 125.1449 MUNNI DEVI

630334 PRASHANT SANWARIYA RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE SC51242 125.1449 SAROJ DEVI

282215 RAM NARAYAN SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS51243 125.1449 CHOOKI DEVI

407314 LOKESH SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE OBC51244 125.1449 JANKI SHARMA

149120 RAKESH KUMAR MEGHWANSHI KALU RAM MALE SC51245 125.1449 PREM DEVI

497577 DHARM RAJ RAM PRASAD MALE OBC51246 125.1449 SITA BAI

511581 PRIYANKA SOMARWAL OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC51247 125.1449  DIVRUPA DEVI

504910 DURG SINGH BHOPAL SINGH MALE EWS51248 125.1449 NENU KANWAR

359861 GIRWAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC51249 125.1449 TARA DEVI

534242 DEVESH SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS51250 125.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

503648 BHAVANA KHANDELWAL BENI GOPAL FEMALE GEN51251 125.1449 URMILA SHARMA

127436 KAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHRAWAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS51252 125.1449 DHAPU KANWAR

209804 VIVEK CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51253 125.1449 MANJU DEVI CHOUDHARY

301056 RAMSWARUP INDRAJ MALE OBC51254 125.1449 LICHHAMA DEVI

302444 POONAM RAM NARAYAN BUDANIA FEMALE OBC51255 125.1449 NIRMALA DEVI

616294 NAVEEN BASNIWAL SURESH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC51256 125.1449 BIRMA DEVI

396783 DESH RAJ CHAHAR BABU LAL CHAHAR MALE OBC51257 125.1449 SPKAMALA DEVI

258397 SARITA MEENA KALU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST51258 125.1449 LAXMI DEVI

219533 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC51259 125.1449 BIRMA DEVI

423760 ANIL SITA RAM MALE SC51260 125.1449 SULOCHANA

393406 ANKIT MAHAWAR RAMRATAN MAHAWAR MALE SC51261 125.1449 CHOUTHI DEVI

537126 MASTRAM JAT VIDHADHAR JAT MALE OBC51262 125.1449 ROOPA DEVI

362708 MANOJ PRAJAPAT SHYAM SUNDER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC51263 125.1449 PREM DEVI

253083 ANUSUIYA ARJUN DAS FEMALE OBC51264 125.1449 SAVITRI DEVI

565185 MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT PRAHLAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC51265 125.1449 BHULA DEVI

200961 ANSHU SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC51266 125.1449 BRAJESH DEVI

392226 RIYA MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA FEMALE ST51267 125.1449 PHOOLAN DEVI

398091 ARAM SINGH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST51268 125.1449 DROPATI DEVI

523665 ABHIMANYU KRISHAN GOPAL MALE OBC51269 125.1449 REKHA

611799 MOHAN KUMAR  YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC51270 125.1449 BEERMATI YADAV

433976 MANISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC51271 125.1449 SPSHYAMLATA

625174 TANU JAIN CHANDRAPRAKASH JAIN FEMALE GEN51272 125.1449 KALPANA JAIN

393737 MANISH NAGA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC51273 125.1449 SUDHA DEVI

506175 MANJU BERA DEENARAM FEMALE OBC51274 125.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

385441 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA MALE ST51275 125.1449 KESHAR DEVI MEENA

287976 AJAY SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS51276 125.1449 SHIBHU KANWAR

622584 NARENDRA SWAMI LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC51277 125.1449 LEELA DEVI

290777 GOURAV BIRAT KRISHAN LAL MALE SC51278 125.1449 SUMITRA DEVI

440001 KAILASH KUMAR BISHNOI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC51279 125.1449 ELCHI DEVI

351643 ANIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI AJAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS51280 125.1449 RADHA DEVI

340745 VISHAL CHAUDHARY KAILASH CHANDRA KATARIYA MALE OBC51281 125.1449 MANJULATA KATARIYA

530024 NITISH MENARIA SHANKER LAL MENARIA MALE GEN51282 125.1449 KASTURI DEVI

306955 VIJETA PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC51283 125.1449 DAYAWANTI

201683 DEVO SUKHRAM SINGH MALE MBC51284 125.1449 SHREEMATI

304701 ANJALI CHANAN RAM FEMALE SC51285 125.1449 SUNITA DEVI

208190 KHUSHBOO VAISHNAV GOPAL FEMALE OBC51286 125.1449 VISHNU DEVI

252218 VIJETA JANGVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC51287 125.1449 SAROJ BALA
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506692 SUMAN RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC51288 125.1449 RASAL

437229 CHHAILA RAM SHIV RAM MALE OBC51289 125.1449 BIDAMI

509044 POONAM DEVI SONI SHYAM LAL SONI FEMALE OBC51290 125.1449 RAMESHWARI DEVI

338254 YASHPAL GURJAR PAPPU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC51291 125.1449 BHURI DEVI

464135 KHINVRAJ CHHABA BHIYA RAM CHHABA MALE OBC51292 125.1449 MEERA DEVI

322801 VIPENDRA KUMAR MEENA MAHILAL MEENA MALE ST51293 125.1449 BARFI DEVI

203665 GAUTAM SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS51294 125.1449 NEELAM SHARMA

411274 Shveta JAYPRAKASH BISHNOI FEMALE OBC51295 125.1449 JHINEE DEVI

284295 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT HANUMAN MAL MALE OBC51296 125.1268 BHANWARI DEVI

393012 KAMLESH KUMAR JAY RAM SAINI MALE OBC51297 125.1268 JHUMA DEVI

421354 PRATIBHA LAMBA SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC51298 125.1268 KAMLESH DEVI

559181 NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARI RATAN LAL CHOUDHARI MALE OBC51299 125.1268 NATHI DEVI

284225 DROPTI KHYALI RAM FEMALE OBC51300 125.1268  DIVDEVKI DEVI

399368 NARENDRA SINGH NATTHU SINGH MALE EWS51301 125.1268 MUKUT KANWAR

405147 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA SURAJ MAL BAIRWA MALE SC51302 125.1268 JAGANI DEVI  BAIRWA

342219 MANPHOOL SINGH CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC51303 125.1268 BABALI DEVI

373288 ASHISH BAIRWA LADU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC51304 125.1268 GEETA DEVI

454484 SUGNA RAM DHAKA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC51305 125.1268 UGMA DEVI

615019 HEMANT KUMAR SEN ANWAR KUMAR SEN MALE OBC51306 125.1268 NEETU DEVI

415807 BHERU LAL PATIDAR SHANTILAL MALE OBC51307 125.1268 MOHAN BAI

514289 RAVINDER SINGH CHOUHAN MANOHAR RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC51308 125.1268 DARIYAV DEVI

172623 SAVITA BEERU FEMALE OBC51309 125.1268  DIVSYAMVATI

339085 SUMAN SAINI PRAHALAD SAHAY SAINI FEMALE OBC51310 125.1268 MANNI DEVI

368065 APARAJITA DADHICH ARJUN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS51311 125.1268 SHYAMLATA DADHICH

357342 SACHIN SONI BHAGWAN SAHAY SWARNKAR MALE OBC51312 125.1268 MANJU LATA SONI

554465 JEETRAM YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC51313 125.1268 YASHODHA DEVI

138535 BAJRANG LAL SONI MAHAVEER PRASAD SONI MALE OBC51314 125.1268 SHOBHA DEVI

529399 NARPAT PARIHAR BHANA RAM MALE SC51315 125.1268 KAMLA DEVI

507476 DEEPIKA GOLIYA RAM PAL FEMALE OBC51316 125.1268 SHARDA DEVI

284436 PAWAN KUMAR INDRAJ MALE SC51317 125.1268 KAMALA DEVI

436836 NIRMAL JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE OBC51318 125.1268 GENDA DEVI

553927 AJAY CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51319 125.1268 RAMA DEVI

616787 PRIYANKA YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC51320 125.1268 SUNITA DEVI

435015 SUMAN BABU RAM FEMALE OBC51321 125.1268 MEEMA DEVI

476388 HARSHIT CHAUDHARY KALLARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC51322 125.1268 ANJANA DEVI

554391 KULDEEP GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC51323 125.1268 FORANTI DEVI

200140 PUSHKAR KUMAR CHATAR SINGH MALE MBC51324 125.1268 KAMODA

213970 JAIRAJ MEENA JALMA RAM MEENA MALE ST51325 125.1268 MOHANI DEVI

489179 ANJALI SAINI DHARAMVEER SAINI FEMALE OBC51326 125.1268 KAUSHALYA SAINI

300026 SAVIKA BISHNOI NIHAL CHAND FEMALE OBC51327 125.1268 MANJU

417808 VIKAS MEROTHA OMPRAKASH MEROTHA MALE SC51328 125.1268 DHAPU BAI

219130 GOPIKISHAN SUTHAR BHAT MAL MALE OBC51329 125.1268 MANOHARI DEVI

559764 RAKESH DHABHAI KISHAN DHABHAI MALE MBC51330 125.1268 SAROJ DEVI

539575 GARIMA SAINI BHAGCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC51331 125.1268 BHAGWATI SAINI

461187 RAKESH BISHNOI HADMAN RAM MALE OBC51332 125.1268 KALI DEVI

552546 AAZAD MAHAWAR RAMESH CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC51333 125.1268 PREM DEVI

461932 TAJA RAM RAYMAL RAM MALE OBC51334 125.1268 BALI DEVI

540506 BABITA PALSANIYA GOVIND PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC51335 125.1268 MANJU DEVI

597634 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST51336 125.1268 YESSHEELA MEENA

395062 BRAHMA SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAYA SAINI MALE OBC51337 125.1268 CHANDRA DEVI

214272 DEEPAK MALI GANPAT MALI MALE OBC51338 125.1268 MAYA DEVI

387967 KARAN VEER SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS51339 125.1268 SAROJ KANWAR

433176 VIKAS JAJRA BALDEV RAM JAJRA MALE OBC51340 125.1268 SANTOSH DEVI

554399 ASHISH YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE OBC51341 125.1268 KASTURI DEVI

471486 KHUSHI SAIN VINOD KUMAR VERMA FEMALE OBC51342 125.1268 SAVITA DEVI

507729 MAYURESHWAR VYAS SANJAY VYAS MALE EWS51343 125.1268 RANJANA VYAS

436572 ANDA RAM NAVA RAM MALE SC51344 125.1268 VEERO DEVI

218833 SALONI RAJPUROHIT MURLI MANOHAR RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS51345 125.1268 RAMA RAJPUROHIT

170616 PRAHALAD NATHAN MALE SC51346 125.1087 SAMPATI DEVI

228786 SURESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC51347 125.1087 OMI DEVI
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409006 ARVIND KUMAR BHATI BHAWAR SINGH BHATI MALE OBC51348 125.1087 SHANTI DEVI

416920 KAUSHAL KISHOR NAGAR SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC51349 125.1087 RAMESH BAI

317576 CHANCHAL JAJORIYA SHRI RAMGOPAL JAJORIYA FEMALE SC51350 125.1087 TRAPTA JAJORIYA

500273 RAGHUVEER SINGH HADA JAGANNATH SINGH HADA MALE OBC51351 125.1087 CHANDRA KANTA DEVI

422057 JAGDEEP KUMAR LAATA SOMESHWAR LAATA MALE EWS51352 125.1087 GEETA DEVI

348702 RAMJILAL YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC51353 125.1087 KANTA DEVI

463868 MUKESH KUMAR BHAKER SIMBU RAM BHAKER MALE OBC51354 125.1087 BHANWARI DEVI

266331 CHANCHAL KANWAR RATHORE GOVIND SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS51355 125.1087 SUSHILA KANWAR

210286 SUSHMITA BHATT DURGA LAL FEMALE EWS51356 125.1087 SNEHLATA BHATT

250161 SHARVAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARMANARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC51357 125.1087 DHAPA DEVI

157828 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC51358 125.1087 SUNITA DEVI

623672 KARAN CHOUHAN GOPAL CHOUHAN MALE SC51359 125.1087 RAJU DEVI

229164 HIMANSHU RANGA SHIV KUMAR RANGA MALE EWS51360 125.1087 SOHINI RANGA

174427 MUSKAN PAREEK DINESH CHANDRA PAREEK FEMALE GEN51361 125.1087 YESRAJKUMARI PAREEK

408370 SANTOSH KANWAR BHAGWAN DAS CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC51362 125.1087 HARPYARI

351873 AMAR CHAND BAIRWA GHASI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC51363 125.1087 SHEELA DEVI

224876 LEELA KASWAN NATHURAM KASWAN FEMALE OBC51364 125.1087 SUWATI DEVI

562038 RAHUL KUMAR SUNARIWAL ASHOK KUMAR SUNARIWAL MALE SC51365 125.1087 KOSHALYA DEVI

376358 Ritu Bhaharwal Nathu Lal FEMALE SC51366 125.1087 BHAGWATI DEVI

504349 SUMAN LAMROR LALARAM FEMALE OBC51367 125.1087 GHEWRI DEVI

618285 RAMLICHHMAN PRABHU RAM MALE OBC51368 125.1087 JIMANA DEVI

144874 MURLIDHAR MALI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALI MALE OBC51369 125.1087 SOBHAG DEVI

496748 LOKESH SUMAN MANAK CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC51370 125.1087 DWARIKA BAI

479746 POOJA KUMAWAT CHANDRA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC51371 125.1087 MANOHAR BAI

626736 KANHAIYA ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC51372 125.1087 NIRMALA DEVI

554055 POOJA GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC51373 125.1087 RAMESHI DEVI

352260 DILKHUSH PAKAD JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST51374 125.1087 MAUSAMI DEVI MEENA

280885 SANDEEP PAREEK RAM LAL MALE EWS51375 125.1087 JASODA DEVI

418339 ABHISHEK MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST51376 125.1087 BHULI BAI MEENA

325285 MANOJ SHARMA MANGAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS51377 125.1087 BIMALA DEVI

233010 CHANDRA RAM ASHOK KUMAR MEGHWAL MALE SC51378 125.1087 GEETA DEVI

509745 SHREEPAL TEJA RAM KHURKHURIYA MALE OBC51379 125.1087 SANTOSH DEVI

594579 JOSHI MOHIT MANOJ MALE GEN51380 125.1087 YESLATABAI

266449 MANISHA KASANA CHANDPAL SINGH KASANA FEMALE MBC51381 125.1087 KAMLESH DEVI

333463 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS51382 125.0906 PREM DEVI SHARMA

321479 PHOOL CHAND YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC51383 125.0906 AMRAV DEVI

204933 ANIL KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC51384 125.0906 ANGURI DEVI

565651 SURESH MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST51385 125.0906 PREM BAI

611748 MONIKA SHARMA RAMOTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS51386 125.0906 BIMLA DEVI

439139 DINESH GODARA KUNA RAM MALE OBC51387 125.0906 GHEWARI DEVI

388124 SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC51388 125.0906 RAMESHWARI DEVI

131781 MANPHOOL SINGH JHABAR MAL MALE OBC51389 125.0906 SHRAWANI DEVI

152075 JASRAJ CHOUDHARY SHRIKISHAN JAT MALE OBC51390 125.0906 SANTOK DEVI

216509 SIMPAL SUWALKA RAJMAL SUWALKA FEMALE OBC51391 125.0906 REKHA DEVI

330479 ANITA UDENIYA JAMAN LAL UDENIYA FEMALE SC51392 125.0906 BHAGVATI DEVI

162246 MAHIPAL YADAV SATAYPAL YADAV MALE OBC51393 125.0906 BIMLA DEVI

595796 ROSHAN PATIDAR PAWAN PATIDAR MALE OBC51394 125.0906 YESGOMTI PATIDAR

511379 RAMAWATAR PUSA RAM MALE SC51395 125.0906 SANTI DEVI

490099 JITENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL CHHITAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC51396 125.0906 BHULI BAI

419911 DEEPAK BAKOLIA SHARVAN KUMAR MALE SC51397 125.0906 RATANI DEVI

171741 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC51398 125.0906 CHANDA DEVI

391185 MEENA GURJAR PANCHU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC51399 125.0906 SURGYAN DEVI

428960 CHETAN KUMAR GURU VACHAN MALE OBC51400 125.0906 SUMITRA DEVI

205792 LOKESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS51401 125.0906 INDRA

482610 ABDUL NAZIL ABDUL KUDDUS MALE OBC51402 125.0906 FARIDA BANO

565987 KULDEEP MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST51403 125.0906 KAMLA DEVI

425626 SANGEETA KUMAWAT LILADHAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC51404 125.0906 GAYATRI DEVI

373772 VINOD KUMAR JAT MAKKHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC51405 125.0906 SANTRA JAT

133481 ARVIND JANGID BABU LAL JANGID MALE OBC51406 125.0906 PUSHPA DEVI

250719 RAJENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS51407 125.0906 VIMALA KANWAR
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503059 BHAWANA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA FEMALE EWS51408 125.0906 SANTOSH SHARMA

563323 PRIYANKA MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FEMALE ST51409 125.0906 PHORI DEVI

582147 RONAK GUPTA VIRENDRA GUPTA MALE GEN51410 125.0906 YESMANISHA GUPTA

301802 VIJENDER SINGH RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC51411 125.0906 MENA DEVI

280391 BHAWNA VERMA SAHAB RAM VERMA FEMALE OBC51412 125.0906 ROSHANI DEVI

569815 RAY SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN51413 125.0906 YESBANNU KUNWAR

281410 BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE DHARAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS51414 125.0906 ICHRAJ KANWAR

525756 ANIL REGAR KAILASH REGAR MALE SC51415 125.0906 KAMLA DEVI

601430 MAHESH PURBIA SHYAM LAL PURBIA MALE MBC51416 125.0906 SHAMU PURBIA

298495 VINOD KUMAR MAMRAJ MALE SC51417 125.0906 GIRDAWRI

440286 SURESH SEJU BUDHA RAM MALE SC51418 125.0906 CHAMPA DEVI

519487 POOJA RAIDAS RAMPRASAD RAIDAS FEMALE SC51419 125.0906 YESSHANTI BAI

530413 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA CHANDRA PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC51420 125.0906 GAYATRI DEVI

343696 ARVIND KUMAR NUWAL SHAKTI SINGH NUWAL MALE SC51421 125.0906 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

436258 YASHRAJ DEEPA RAM MALE OBC51422 125.0906 SUKHI DEVI

240008 MANOJ NAGAR RAM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC51423 125.0906 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

546697 ASHA KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC51424 125.0906 GEETA DEVI

194983 RINKU GURJAR NIHAL SINGH MALE MBC51425 125.0906 KAMALESH DEVI

452650 ASHOK BHADU THAKRA RAM MALE OBC51426 125.0906 GOMTI DEVI

324981 DAYARAM MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST51427 125.0906 MANGALI MEENA

392648 HIMANSHU SAINI LEKHRAJ SAINI MALE OBC51428 125.0906 KOSHLAYA SAINI

226885 RAJVEER RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC51429 125.0906 KAMLA DEVI

518242 BHARAT JANGID CHANDRAKANT MALE OBC51430 125.0906 SHANTI DEVI

148411 MALLA RAM CHOUDHARY PARAS RAM MALE OBC51431 125.0906 CHHOTI DEVI

336304 GYANI SARAWANDIYA RAMDAYAL SARAWANDIYA FEMALE SC51432 125.0906 MALI DEVI

441300 KUMBHA RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC51433 125.0906 PEMPO DEVI

285655 PUNIT PUNIA RAM SINGH MALE OBC51434 125.0906 SPSHAKUNTALA

189195 OM PRAKASH POORA RAM MALE OBC51435 125.0906 AMARU DEVI

611993 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT CHHEETARMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC51436 125.0906 KRISHNA DEVI

262275 TEENA KUMARI MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST51437 125.0906 VIMLA MEENA

548011 USHA CHAHAR RAM SINGH CHAHAR FEMALE OBC51438 125.0906 SANTRA DEVI

432611 SUNIL VISHNOI RAJU RAM MALE OBC51439 125.0906 TEEJA DEVI

310975 NITIN JAIPARKASH MALE OBC51440 125.0906 KANTA

229635 POKAR RAM PURA RAM BHADU MALE OBC51441 125.0906 SUNDER DEVI

198567 GIRENDRA SAHARIYA JAWAHAR SAHARIYA MALE EWS51442 125.0906 NEELAM DEVI

509984 SUMAN OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC51443 125.0906 SITA

550393 GEETIKA RATHORE NARESH RATHORE FEMALE GEN51444 125.0906 YESANITA RATHORE

297519 TAMANNA SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC51445 125.0906 BIMLA DEVI

309864 LOCHAN VED PRAKASH FEMALE OBC51446 125.0906 KRISHNA RANI

295459 ANKUSH BISHNOI VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC51447 125.0906 SANTOSH

327055 JATIN KUMAR SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC51448 125.0906 SUNI DEVI

566881 NARENDRA MEGHWAL NANA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC51449 125.0725 TULSI DEVI MEGHWAL

565131 PRAMOD CHOUDHARY BAJRANGLAL COHUDHARY MALE OBC51450 125.0725 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

594837 ASHOK NATH HEERA NATH MALE OBC51451 125.0725 YESKESAR BAI

606716 SHAHABUDDIN IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC51452 125.0725 JAITUN BANU

220631 PINKY SIYAG LIKHAMA RAM SIYAG FEMALE OBC51453 125.0725 MONA DEVI

392583 ANIL KUMAR MEENA DAUJYA RAM MEENA MALE ST51454 125.0725 GOLO DEVI

248013 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS51455 125.0725 YESSHYAM KANWAR

358105 GIRRAJ VERMA GAUTAM CHAND VERMA FEMALE SC51456 125.0725 ANANDI DEVI

364827 ROHITASH KUMAR CHAHAR BHARU RAM CHAHAR MALE OBC51457 125.0725 MOHANI DEVI

631597 SHALU RAWAT KAMAL SINGH RAWAT FEMALE MBC51458 125.0725 BHAGWAN DEVI

229275 SHARWAN NATH LEKH NATH MALE OBC51459 125.0725 MALI DEVI

422565 VIRENDRA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE MBC51460 125.0725 GOMA DEVI

426616 SURESH KUMAR SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC51461 125.0725 NANU DEVI

289035 SUNIL KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC51462 125.0725 JHINKARI DEVI

454081 KULDEEP SANKHALA YOGESH SHANKHALA MALE OBC51463 125.0725 SUMITRA

384773 NIMISHA PAREEK VINOD KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE GEN51464 125.0725 SUNITA PAREEK

393991 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51465 125.0725 MANNA DEVI

454333 MANGALA RAM BORANA JAWANA RAM MALE OBC51466 125.0725 TULASI DEVI

560555 HARISHANKAR MEENA PARAS RAM MEENA MALE ST51467 125.0725 GANDORI DEVI
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301273 VIJENDER SINGH RADHA KRISHAN MALE OBC51468 125.0725 SUMITRA DEVI

161981 ROHITASH MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST51469 125.0725 PARVATI DEVI

500151 CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA DEVKARAN MEENA MALE ST51470 125.0725 SENA BAI

132292 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA SAGAR MAL VERMA MALE SC51471 125.0725 PUSHPA DEVI

564221 HARI RAM GURJAR AMBA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC51472 125.0725 DHOLI DEVI

612706 JEETU SAIN PRABHU DAYAL SAIN MALE OBC51473 125.0725 GEETA DEVI

631405 POONAM KUMARI KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC51474 125.0725 UJAY PATI DEVI

368141 HARIOM SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE EWS51475 125.0725 HANSA DEVI

452032 PRAKASH RAM NENU RAM MALE OBC51476 125.0725 SAYARI DEVI

572613 MAMTA JAT HEMRAJ JAT FEMALE OBC51477 125.0725 KANCHAN DEVI

150899 REKHA GORA UMRAV SINGH FEMALE OBC51478 125.0725 SITA DEVI

137984 LAXMAN CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC51479 125.0725 KANCHAN DEVI

300899 BHARAT LAL RAM KISHAN MALE OBC51480 125.0725 LAXMI DEVI

155046 SHARUK KHAN SARAJUDEEN KHAN MALE OBC51481 125.0725 RESHAMI

432283 ASHOK JHUMAR LAL MALE OBC51482 125.0725 AASHU DEVI

380538 PIYUSH SATIWAL ASHOK KUMAR SATIWAL MALE SC51483 125.0725 SUNITA SATIWAL

371082 RAMKESH MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA MALE ST51484 125.0725 MEERA DEVI

324994 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR GAURI SHANKAR GURJAR MALE MBC51485 125.0725 SUKHI DEVI

381347 SUMAN MEENA SAGARMAL MEENA FEMALE ST51486 125.0725 MANBHARI DEVI

457090 BUDHA RAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC51487 125.0725 SPPALU DEVI

439867 RAJU MAURYA BHOORA RAM MALE SC51488 125.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

583097 CHIRAG JAIN RISHABH JAIN MALE EWS51489 125.0725 YESMANORAMA JAIN

573935 AMIT OM PARKASH MALE GEN51490 125.0725 SANTOSH

357897 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS51491 125.0725 GOURA DEVI

411172 SUNDAR RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC51492 125.0725 ALCHI DEVI

222781 SURESH MEGHWAL MADHORAM MEGHWAL MALE SC51493 125.0725 LAXMI DEVI

202336 KUANWARPAL KISHAN SWAROOP MALE SC51494 125.0725 SHEELA DEVI

303345 MOHIT GODARA MADAN LAL MALE OBC51495 125.0725 URMILA DEVI

334083 LEKHRAJ SINGH MAN SINGH NIRWAN MALE EWS51496 125.0725 KAMLESH KANWAR

289745 JAIPRAKASH SHISH RAM MALE OBC51497 125.0725 SAROJ

185543 PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT SANGA RAM FEMALE OBC51498 125.0725 AASU DEVI

597214 HITARTH DASHORA SUSHEEL KUMAR DASHORA MALE GEN51499 125.0725 YESMONIKA DASHORA

432800 PRADYUMAN SINGH NIRMAL SINGH BHATI MALE OBC51500 125.0725 SANGEETA KANWAR

281840 PRABHAT SONI PAWAN KUMAR SONI MALE OBC51501 125.0725 NEETU SONI

125682 DHARA SINGH CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC51502 125.0725 HEMA DEVI

203037 SHIV KUMAR GAYALAL MALE SC51503 125.0725 MAMTA

228835 SHARMILA BISHNOI SATPAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC51504 125.0725 BANASPATI DEVI

126899 ASHOK JAT HARIRAM JAT MALE OBC51505 125.0725 JHAMRI DEVI

322926 NARESH KUMAR RAJ PAL MALE OBC51506 125.0543 EXMSANTOSH DEVI

159291 IBRAN JAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC51507 125.0543 MUDAREE

533444 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC51508 125.0543 GALLU DEVI

449596 JETHA RAM HEMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51509 125.0543 JORI DEVI

418073 CHANCHAL SUMAN RAMGOPAL MALE OBC51510 125.0543 MOHAN BAI

224405 DINESH KUMAR JANWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC51511 125.0543 LALI DEVI

363068 CHHOTU RAM SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC51512 125.0543 MANGI DEVI

212815 BHARAT SINGH KOLI OM PRAKASH KOLI MALE SC51513 125.0543 MOHINI DEVI

330819 RAMDHAN SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC51514 125.0543 KRISHNA DEVI

134563 MAHMOOD RIYAZ KHAN SAHABUDDIN MALE OBC51515 125.0543 RASEEDA BANO

484318 SHIV PRAKASH RAMLAL MALE SC51516 125.0543 SHYAM BAI

328761 URMILA KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC51517 125.0543 SANTOSH DEVI

529020 PREM SHANKER MALI RAJKUMAR MALI MALE OBC51518 125.0543 MAMTA DEVI

388913 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS51519 125.0543 RAMESHWARI SHARMA

244098 LOKESH KUMAR JAT KALU RAM JAT MALE OBC51520 125.0543 MANGI DEVI

377263 MAMRAJ CHOUDHARY SARDARMAL BARA MALE OBC51521 125.0543 SANTOSH DEVI

497871 SANJAY MEENA BALMUKAND MEENA MALE ST51522 125.0543 RAMVATI MEENA

613408 RAVINA MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST51523 125.0543 SUNITA MEENA

132828 BHEEM SINGH HARI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC51524 125.0543 GULAB DEVI

464908 SANTOSH KALA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC51525 125.0543 KAMALA DEVI

476355 VISHAL NAGAR BRIJRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC51526 125.0543 GAYATRI BAI NAGAR

476932 ANKIT VARMA GHANSHYAM VARMA MALE SC51527 125.0543 SHANTI BAI VARMA
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489254 RAM SINGH MEENA HARI LAL MEENA MALE ST51528 125.0543 SITA BAI

454625 ASHOK PALIWAL POONARAM MALE EWS51529 125.0543 MOTI DEVI

254930 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE SHISHUPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS51530 125.0543 RUKMANI KANWAR

560480 SHANKAR LAL PUROHIT RADHESHYAM PUROHIT MALE EWS51531 125.0543 RAMGANI DEVI

247715 DUSHYANT KHATIK CHAND MAL  KHATIK MALE SC51532 125.0543 RAMI BAI KHATIK

499129 BUDDHI PRAKASH PRAJAPAT RAMNARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC51533 125.0543 SAMPAT DEVI

369985 MOHIT NAMA MAHESH CHAND NAMA MALE OBC51534 125.0543 RUKMANI NAMA

341287 SAPNA MOURYA BHAGWAN SAHAY MOURYA FEMALE SC51535 125.0543 MANJU DEVI

336760 KOMAL GURNANI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE GEN51536 125.0543 MEENU GURNANI

239366 ANJALI SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC51537 125.0543 BRAJESH BAI

468884 RAVI KUMAR MISHRIMAL MALE OBC51538 125.0543 GEETA DEVI

366796 RAHUL MEENA BADRINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST51539 125.0543 SARJU DEVI MEENA

516377 VINOD KUMAR MANAK LAL MALE SC51540 125.0543 PREM DEVI

339351 SUMIT KUMAR JAT RAM DAYAL JAT MALE OBC51541 125.0543 MANJU DEVI

530701 ANIL KUMAR MATHURIA VIJAY KUMAR MATHURIA MALE EWS51542 125.0543 KAVERI MATHURIA

482295 ALPESH MANGAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MANGAL MALE GEN51543 125.0543 HEMLATA MANGAL

578075 YOGESH PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC51544 125.0543 YESKACHARI DEVI

456516 BHARTA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC51545 125.0543 JETHI DEVI

445469 VIKRAM POONARAM MALE OBC51546 125.0543 BADHU DEVI

121370 SHIV RAJ SINGH RAWAT SANWAR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC51547 125.0543 TOLA RAWAT

249547 KESHAR JOGI BHAGAWAN NATH FEMALE OBC51548 125.0543 CHANDA DEVI

456239 VIRAMARAM RAJA RAM PATEL MALE OBC51549 125.0543 SUAA DEVI

293291 MUKESH LAXMAN RAM MALE SC51550 125.0543 NANKI

542059 SUMIT HUDDA SURENDRA KUMAR HUDDA MALE OBC51551 125.0543 HISHARDA DEVI

288304 RENU SARSWAT RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE EWS51552 125.0543 PREM LATA

301592 MANISHA MAHENDRA SINGH GADHWAL FEMALE OBC51553 125.0543 GIRDAWARI

519560 SURBHI TAK RAMGOPAL FEMALE OBC51554 125.0543 VIDHYA DEVI

497800 JAISINGH MEENA MEETHALAL MEENA MALE ST51555 125.0543 PRASANN MEENA

477607 VIJAY MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST51556 125.0543 KESHANTI DEVI

141994 NISHIKA MEENA GEHARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST51557 125.0543 MANJU MEENA

301012 NARENDRA KUMAR GARG PAWAN KUMAR GARG MALE EWS51558 125.0362 KANTA RANI GARG

424657 VINOD KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM MALE SC51559 125.0362 EXMMOSAMI DEVI

134628 KRISHNA TANWAR RADHEY SHYAM TANWAR FEMALE OBC51560 125.0362 GEETA DEVI

249572 RITU RATHORE KISHORE SINGH FEMALE EWS51561 125.0362 KAILASH

328139 SOMVEER KUMAWAT PURANMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC51562 125.0362 SAVITRI DEVI

526924 Meena Jat ramchandra jat FEMALE OBC51563 125.0362 BALI DEVI

506089 KAUSHAL MANDA CHENA RAM MANDA MALE OBC51564 125.0362 SPBHANWARI

492774 BHARAT LAL BAIRWA GOPAL BAIRWA MALE SC51565 125.0362 KAILASHI DEVI

330534 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST51566 125.0362 ANGOORI DEVI

368842 HANUMAN PRASAD BAIRWA PREMRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC51567 125.0362 PARMILA

411822 RAJU SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE OBC51568 125.0362 SUA DEVI

419141 SARITA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE EWS51569 125.0362 SHARDA DEVI

125709 DAWARKA PRASAD CHOTH MAL MALE SC51570 125.0362 KAMALA DEVI

545173 SUNITA BANWARI LAL MOOND FEMALE OBC51571 125.0362 SUMITRA DEVI

507507 VIKRAM SINGH RAJENDRA MALE OBC51572 125.0362 SONA DEVI

215992 ISHA SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS51573 125.0362 SANGEETA SHARMA

398193 LAVIN KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN51574 125.0362 SUMAN CHOUDHARY

133653 PRAKASH BANSHI RAM MALE SC51575 125.0362 SITA DEVI

366079 ADITYA KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC51576 125.0362 KRISHANA DEVI

148131 MOHAN GODARA MISARAM GODARA MALE OBC51577 125.0362 BHANWARI DEVI

311360 RENU TAHAL SINGH FEMALE SC51578 125.0362 GURPREET KOUR

202572 ANIRUDH JOSHI SHEKHAR CHAND JOSHI MALE GEN51579 125.0362 POONAM SHARMA

202067 SHYAM SUNDAR KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC51580 125.0362 MANKESAR

437557 SURPAL JOGA RAM MALE SC51581 125.0362 BAYA DEVI

427560 NIVEDITA SATYAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC51582 125.0362 SUMAN DEVI

219685 NETRAM PARBHU RAM MALE OBC51583 125.0362 PUSHPA DEVI

328014 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA RAMDAYAL VERMA MALE SC51584 125.0362 LDCPKAMLA DEVI

420849 RITU SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC51585 125.0362 SUSHILA

351989 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51586 125.0362 MANA DEVI

615002 PRAMOD GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC51587 125.0362 LALEE DEVI
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268937 RAHUL KUMAR GAUD JAGDEESH PRASAD GAUD MALE OBC51588 125.0362 KHILESWARI DEVI

449384 RAMESHWAR VISHNOI BABU LAL MALE OBC51589 125.0362 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

303055 PRIYANKA GORI SHANKER FEMALE OBC51590 125.0362 GOMATI

268887 PRAVEEN SISODIYA MOHAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS51591 125.0362 ASHARPHI DEVI

140723 KESHAR MAL SARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC51592 125.0362 SARJU DEVI

564829 DEVKI NANDAN DADHICH BHAWANI SHANKER SHARMA MALE EWS51593 125.0362 MAMTA SHARMA

187908 PANNA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC51594 125.0362 GERON DEVI

611579 DVARPAL SWAMI BABULAL SWAMI MALE OBC51595 125.0362 PREM DEVI

435924 RAMPRASHAD GILA SITA RAM MALE OBC51596 125.0362 GYARSI DEVI

445407 KAILASH KASWAN NIMBA RAM MALE OBC51597 125.0362 BAU DEVI

142458 MOHIT MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA MALE ST51598 125.0362 GEETA DEVI

444654 VIRENDRA ROOPARAM MALE OBC51599 125.0362 INDRA DEVI

472182 SAPANA MEENA MOHAN RAJ MEENA FEMALE ST51600 125.0362 MANJU DEVI

346437 RAMCHANDRA SHARMA KALYANSAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS51601 125.0362 RAJU DEVI SHARMA

226340 BHART SINGH MAAN RAM SINGH MAAN MALE OBC51602 125.0181 EXMBHATERI DEVI

167903 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST51603 125.0181 KHYAL BAI

467010 SHAKTI SINGH UDAI SINGH MALE EWS51604 125.0181 SHOBHA KANWAR

340233 TILAK RAJ SAINI BHORI LAL SAINI MALE OBC51605 125.0181 RUKAMANI DEVI

400939 KULDEEP ROHILLA MALA RAM ROHILLA MALE OBC51606 125.0181 LAXMI DEVI

485598 VINOD SINGH GURJAR PRAHALAD SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC51607 125.0181 KAILASHI DEVI

470800 JITESH KUMAR MEENA PUKHARAJ MEENA MALE ST51608 125.0181 GALLA DEVI

298792 SUMIT KUMAR INDERJEET MALE OBC51609 125.0181 SEEMA

618074 PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51610 125.0181 VIMALA DEVI

276925 MAYANK MOD PATEL KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC51611 125.0181 YESJASHODA DEVI PATEL

318610 VINAY BILONIA LAXMIKANT BILONIA MALE SC51612 125.0181 MUNNI DEVI

246139 MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA RATAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC51613 125.0181 NANDU DEVI

359955 ISHWAR KUMAR SAINI JAGMOHAN SAINI MALE OBC51614 125.0181 GILASI DEVI

336126 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS51615 125.0181 PREM DEVI

130534 DIPENDRA SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS51616 125.0181 KRISHANA DEVI

354874 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY PRABHU LAL MALE OBC51617 125.0181 KAMLA DEVI

397186 RAHUL BABERWAL SITA RAM BABERWAL MALE SC51618 125.0181 PAPPU DEVI

378838 ROSHAN KUMAR JALDEEP GOPAL LAL JALDEEP MALE SC51619 125.0181 KAMLA DEVI

444675 VINOD PYARE LAL MALE OBC51620 125.0181 MAINA DEVI

221084 PAVAN RAMAWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC51621 125.0181 PREMA DEVI

481826 SHUBHAM NAGAR GOVIND PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC51622 125.0181 VIMLA NAGAR

334788 VISHAL SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51623 125.0181 GEETA SHARMA

133894 JHABAR MAL BABU LAL MALE OBC51624 125.0181 SHANTI DEVI

132816 RITESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC51625 125.0181 LAD DEVI

199014 SANJAY GULAB SINGH MALE SC51626 125.0181 SURJVATI

193388 YASHVANT SHARMA DURGA PRASAD MALE EWS51627 125.0181 SUMAN SHARMA

411612 JITENDRA KUMAR CHHOGA LAL MALE OBC51628 125.0181 BHATI DEVI

474667 RUVY GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS51629 125.0181 NIRMALA DEVI GUPTA

131395 JUG LAL MOOL CHAND MALE OBC51630 125.0181 SANTRA DEVI

161507 ALKA MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST51631 125.0181 BARFI DEVI

130536 RAMESH KUMAR GURJAR GOVERDHAN GURJAR MALE MBC51632 125.0181 KAUSHALYA DEVI

450420 DURGA RAM JASA RAM MALE OBC51633 125.0181 MAGI

135801 GAJENDRA KUMAR PURKHA RAM MALE OBC51634 125.0181 SITA DEVI

285256 PRIYANKA SUTHAR PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC51635 125.0181 SANTOSH DEVI

446572 SUMER SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE GEN51636 125.0181 CHAMPA KANWAR

126778 NEMI CHAND BIJARNIA BEGA RAM MALE OBC51637 125.0181 RAMESHWARI DEVI

446189 SURESH GODARA GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC51638 125.0181 KAMLA

365348 JYOTI SAINI PRABHUDAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC51639 125.0181 SITA DEVI

448782 UKHA RAM JASA RAM MALE SC51640 125.0181 NANU DEVI

210957 KOMAL DHOBI MAHAVEER DHOBI FEMALE SC51641 125.0181 LALI DEVI DHOBI

269795 UPAMA PATHAK SUSHEEL PATHAK FEMALE GEN51642 125.0181 RAJKUMARI

496954 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT DURGA SHANKAR MALE OBC51643 125.0181 LILA BAI

132169 SHAILENDRA KUMAR JATOLIA BHANWAR LAL JAOLIA MALE SC51644 125.0181 MANJU DEVI

121159 MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH GARHWAL MALE OBC51645 125.0181 PUSPA DEVI

439431 NAKATA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC51646 125.0181 SAYAR DEVI

354130 HUKAM SINGH MEENA SUKH LAL MEENA MALE ST51647 125.0181 KARAN BAI MEENA
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443214 HARENDRA PALAWA DEVI LAL MALE OBC51648 125.0181 PAPPU DEVI

532069 BHAIRO SINGH GURJAR YADRAM GURJAR MALE MBC51649 125.0181 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

423153 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN51650 125.0181 LAXMI DEVI

288799 DEEPESH SINGH NARESH SINGH MALE EWS51651 125.0181 VARSHA DEVI

198552 SHAHRUKH KHAN CHAND MUHAMMAD MALE OBC51652 125.0181 RAFIKAN BANO

357142 SHERSINGH MEENA MEETHYA LAL MEENA MALE ST51653 125.0181 RAJANTI DEVI

259310 ONKAR NATH SHARMA RATNAKAR SHARMA MALE EWS51654 125.0181 MADHU SHARMA

253520 VINOD CHAHAR JAGADISH CHAHAR MALE OBC51655 125.0181 MOHANI DEVI

224108 PRAFULL KUMAR YADAV KISHAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC51656 125.0181 KANTA DEVI

308988 SANTOSH RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC51657 125.0181 CHANDRA DEVI

215503 RAGHUNANDAN LADHA BHANWAR LAL LADHA MALE EWS51658 125.0181 PUSHPA DEVI

155126 TARUN SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51659 125.0181 SAVITRI

603874 YASHWANT PURI GOSWAMI MAHENDRA PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC51660 125.0181 YESTARA DEVI

401027 MANISHA KUMAWAT ANAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC51661 125.0181 GEETA DEVI

599428 GOPAL DAMOR BHAGWAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST51662 125.0181 YESAMRAT DAMOR

415428 BANWARI LAL CARPENTAR NARESH KUMAR CARPENTAR MALE OBC51663 125.0181 DROPTI BAI

570153 SIDDHARTH VYAS KAMLESH VYAS MALE GEN51664 125.0181 YESPRAVINA VYAS

123237 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGCHAND CHUDHARY MALE OBC51665 125.0181 PARVATI DEVI

331110 AVINASH MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA MALE ST51666 125.0181 ANJANA DEVI

456383 JUNJHA RAM HARI KRISHAN MALE OBC51667 125.0181 JHEENI DEVI

543069 MAINA BIJARNIYA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC51668 125.0181 CHHOTI DEVI

126210 HIMANSHU TEEKAM CHAND MALE SC51669 125.0181 MEENA KUMARI

505616 DINESH GODARA RAMU RAM MALE OBC51670 125.0181 BHANWARI DEVI

465351 JITENDRA TADA KALU RAM TADA MALE OBC51671 125.0181 KOILI DEVI

462404 DHARU RAM AMBA RAM MALE SC51672 125.0181 KAMLA DEVI

347985 SHYLESH MEHRA PRAKASH MEHRA MALE SC51673 125.0181 GEETA DEVI

561774 VIKAS CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51674 125.0181 LADA DEVI

187702 CHUKI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC51675 125.0181 KAMALA DEVI

519809 AASHISH KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST51676 125.0181 YESMANGLI BAI

454725 BHAJAN LAL LADU RAM MALE OBC51677 125.0181 SOHANI DEVI

130772 JITENDRA KUMAR PAREEK RAM DAYAL MALE EWS51678 125.0000 OM KANWAR

308412 RACHNA KRISHAN BENIWAL FEMALE OBC51679 125.0000 MAINA

298719 MAHABOOB GULAM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC51680 125.0000 NOORILAHI

630747 AVDHESH KUMAR NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC51681 125.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

339726 SHARWAN KUMAR BALAI CHOTU RAM BALAI MALE SC51682 125.0000 SANJYA DEVI

286834 MANOJ KUMAR OMPRKASH MALE EWS51683 125.0000 LUXMI DEVI

349269 BHOOPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN RAM SINGH MALE GEN51684 125.0000 KAMLESH

170868 ANUJ  KUMAR YADAV RAM DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC51685 125.0000 ASHA DEVI

184375 ANIL KUMAR LODHA GOPAL LAL LODHA MALE OBC51686 125.0000 PARWATI DEVI

542587 BIRMA GADWAL PRATAP SINGH FEMALE OBC51687 125.0000 SURESH DEVI

502366 MAHAVEER VARMA SHANKAR LAL MALE SC51688 125.0000 SAMPATI DEVI

401785 DHARMENDRA PALSANIYA RAMESH PALSANIYA MALE OBC51689 125.0000 PREM DEVI

423782 SHILPA LOK RAM FEMALE OBC51690 125.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

254895 SANJA KUMAR TALNIA BAJRANG LAL MALE SC51691 125.0000 NARAYANI DEVI

375706 RAHUL KUMAR KULDEEP BHAGWAN SAHAY KULDEEP MALE SC51692 125.0000 RUKAMA DEVI

336905 MAHIPAL JAT SADHU RAM JAT MALE OBC51693 125.0000 SITA DEVI

565202 LAXMI KUMARI MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST51694 125.0000 SAHODARA DEVI

192455 PANKAJ KUMAR BRIJ BHOOSHAN MALE OBC51695 125.0000 DRAUPA KUMARI

262054 ROSHAN KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC51696 125.0000 BHAGWATI DEVI

149681 TIKAM CHAND GAHLOT ISHWAR CHAND GAHLOT MALE OBC51697 125.0000 SUSHILA

284605 HARPAL SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH MALE SC51698 125.0000 MANJU DEVI

573667 PAYAL KUMARI RAO BHIM SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC51699 125.0000 CHATTAR BAI RAO

555860 VIKAS VAISHNAV PRAHALAD SWAMI MALE OBC51700 125.0000 NAND KANWAR DEVI

555061 ASHOK KUMAR SAHU RAMAVATAR SAHU MALE OBC51701 125.0000 PUSHPA DEVI

493286 DEVKARAN BARDILAL MALE MBC51702 125.0000 BHULI BAI

132717 SANDEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC51703 125.0000 SUMITRA DEVI

569829 PRAVEEN MANDOWARA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN51704 125.0000 MANJU LATA

462250 TUSHAR JAKHAR BANSHI LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC51705 125.0000 SAPNA JAKHAR

621345 MUKESH KUMAR NANU RAM MALE OBC51706 125.0000 KAMLA DEVI

157787 LAXMAN PRASAD MEENA BHURE LAL MEENA MALE ST51707 125.0000 KALI DEVI
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138291 RITESH KUMAR SAINI BAHADUR MAL SAINI MALE OBC51708 125.0000 BHAGWANI DEVI

216861 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR TELI PREM LAL TELI MALE OBC51709 125.0000 BADAM DEVI

400552 VIMALESH JOGI NAVAL SINGH JOGI MALE OBC51710 125.0000 KUNTA DEVI

557902 SATYANARAYAN SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC51711 125.0000 GEETA DEVI

629496 PURUSHOTTAM MEENA GOPICHAND MALE ST51712 125.0000 PHOOLABATI

235628 NARENDRA SAHU TAJMAL SAHU MALE OBC51713 125.0000 BALASHI BAI

457987 MUKESH VISHU JETA RAM VISHU MALE OBC51714 125.0000 BAU DEVI

383490 KISHAN PURI GOSWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD GOSWAMI MALE OBC51715 125.0000 REKHA DEVI

393888 JUGAL KISHOR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST51716 125.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

541063 PRIYA YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC51717 125.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

617428 GOURAV KUMAWAT PADMA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC51718 125.0000 SUMAN DEVI

620060 HANSRAJ BHARGAV KAILASH CHAND BHARGAV MALE OBC51719 125.0000 MEERA DEVI

540076 MANISHA KUMARI HARITWAL RAMDEV SINGH HARITWAL FEMALE OBC51720 125.0000 GEETA DEVI

181169 HARIOM AIRWAL BABU LAL AIRWAL MALE SC51721 125.0000 RUKMANI BAI

393097 RAKESH SAINI MOHAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC51722 125.0000 MEERA DEVI

225499 RAJNI KASWAN KALU RAM KASWAN FEMALE OBC51723 125.0000 MANJU KASWAN

522097 RUP LAL DANGI MANGI DANGI MALE OBC51724 125.0000 YESMOGI DEVI

457310 ASHOK KUMAR SIRDARA RAM MALE SC51725 125.0000 SAMAJHU DEVI

352726 SUNITA YADAV BANSHIDHAR YADAV FEMALE OBC51726 125.0000 SHARWANI DEVI

311149 VISHNU TARAR OM PRAKASH TARAR MALE OBC51727 125.0000 KAILASH DEVI

511191 ABHISHEK GADHWAL BHINYA RAM GADHWAL MALE OBC51728 125.0000 UMA DEVI

342127 KIRAN SHARMA BODU RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS51729 125.0000 BADAMI DEVI

368466 MANISH SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC51730 125.0000 PRABHATI DEVI

235584 SAYYED ADNAN ALI ABID ALI MALE EWS51731 125.0000 RESHMA

179355 KAPIL NAGAR PUSHP DAYAL NAGAR MALE OBC51732 125.0000 TULSA BAI

611781 SHIPRA SHARMA AVADHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS51733 125.0000 SHASHI PRABHA SHARMA

354555 NISHA KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN51734 125.0000 MUKESH KANWAR

449566 RANA RAM JANGID CHETAN RAM MALE OBC51735 125.0000 ANJU DEVI

415436 PRIYANSHU MEENA CHOTHMAL MALE ST51736 125.0000 RAMKANAY MEENA

617515 TOFIK KHAN FAZLUDEEN MALE OBC51737 125.0000 SHAKOORAN

211734 PURANMAL JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC51738 125.0000 BHURI DEVI

152008 ANITA BULA RADHAKISHAN BULA FEMALE OBC51739 125.0000 KAILASH DEVI

157873 SHISHU PAL KUMAHAR MAKKHAN LAL KUMAHAR MALE OBC51740 125.0000 URMILA DEVI

625041 Aamir Khan Khurshid Khan MALE OBC51741 125.0000 JAITOONI

423373 SONU GURJAR ROSHAN SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC51742 125.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

152312 RAJESH KUMAR DEEPCHAND ALARIA MALE SC51743 125.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

190725 SACHIN GURJAR KHAIM SINGH MALE MBC51744 125.0000 BHOLA DEVI

482889 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST51745 125.0000 KESHANTI DEVI MEENA

462023 CHAMPA LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC51746 125.0000 NENU DEVI

565654 NIKITA MEENA RAMESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST51747 125.0000 KANTA DEVI

619969 KOMAL SONI VIJAY KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC51748 125.0000 SEEMA DEVI

204340 VIVEK SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC51749 125.0000 NEELAM

414243 RAVI KUMAR RAMRATAN MALE OBC51750 125.0000 KELA BAI

327891 GARVIT BASIWAL BHANWAR LAL VERMA MALE SC51751 125.0000 MANJU DEVI

467493 ANIL CHOUDHARY PARSA RAM MALE OBC51752 125.0000 SUA DEVI

550234 MITALI PRAJAPAT JAGDISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC51753 125.0000 KAMALA DEVI

509520 RAJU NATH SAHINATH MALE OBC51754 125.0000 JAYNI DEVI

203293 UMESH KUMAR SAINI GUTYARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC51755 125.0000 RAJANTI DEVI

453035 GIRDHARI LAL JOSHI NARSI RAM JOSHI MALE EWS51756 124.9819 SAVITA DEVI

364063 ARUN KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE SC51757 124.9819 GAYATRI DEVI

456408 BHAJAN LAL GANGA VISHAN VISHNOI MALE OBC51758 124.9819 MOHINI DEVI

197587 KISHAN SINGH DHIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC51759 124.9819 VIDHYA DEVI

473016 MANJU BUNDELA RAMAWATAR BUNDELA FEMALE EWS51760 124.9819 ANGURI DEVI

324351 SUMER SINGH GHASI RAM SAINI MALE OBC51761 124.9819 SUSHILA DEVI

428876 SONU KUMARI SHARMA MOTILAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS51762 124.9819 SAVITA

328636 SEEMA SHARMA RAMU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS51763 124.9819 KANCHAN DEVI

559482 KRISHNA KUMAR NAMA MAHAVEER NAMA MALE OBC51764 124.9819 NANDA DEVI

193934 VEERU BANAY SINGH MALE SC51765 124.9819 PREM

154178 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI RAMKISAHN SAINI MALE OBC51766 124.9819 MISHRI DEVI

485921 KAMAL KUMHAR SIYARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC51767 124.9819 SANTOSH DEVI

Page 863

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

244738 PARVEJ KHAN PATHAN JAMIL KHAN PATHAN MALE GEN51768 124.9819 SHAHNAZ BAGUM

401707 BABU LAL MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA MALE ST51769 124.9819 POORA DEVI

199645 RAJENDRA SINGH KUNWAR SINGH MALE OBC51770 124.9819 KAMLESH KUMARI

292897 DALEEP KUMAR CHETAN RAM MALE SC51771 124.9819 MAUSMI DEVI

299828 ANURADHA MAMRAJ FEMALE OBC51772 124.9819 KARSHANA

548982 PRIYANKA RAR RAM DAYAL RAR FEMALE OBC51773 124.9819 KANWARI DEVI

361490 NASREENA BANO AZAD HUSAIN ANSARI FEMALE OBC51774 124.9819 NURUNNISHA

138151 SAMPAT KUMAR RAJENDRA SWAMI MALE OBC51775 124.9819 MANJU DEVI

360813 NIKHIL YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC51776 124.9819 SAROJ DEVI

500688 PRAVEEN KUMAR LODHA RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC51777 124.9819 SANTOSH BAI

136952 GANPAT LAL REGAR GYARSI LAL MALE SC51778 124.9819 KAMLA DEVI

192685 RAHUL SHARMA MURARI LAL MALE EWS51779 124.9819 ANEETA

631197 MOHIT KUMAR PANCHAL KHEM CHAND PANCHAL MALE OBC51780 124.9819 SUNITA DEVI

404607 AKSHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC51781 124.9819 KAVITA

193329 DEEPAK SINGH RAMHET SINGH MALE MBC51782 124.9819 BIRMA DEVI

339159 KIRAN SAINI RAM PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC51783 124.9819  DIVRAM PYARI DEVI

608793 BHOOP SINGH HEMRAJ MALE MBC51784 124.9819 SANTOSH DEVI

343593 KESHAV JABDOLIYA MOOL CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC51785 124.9819 DHAPA DEVI

392085 SATYVART YADAV MANNA LAL YADAV MALE OBC51786 124.9819 KAMALA DEVI

162981 GAJENDRA SINGHAL UDAI BHAN SINGHAL MALE SC51787 124.9819 LALITA DEVI

552017 SHRAVAN KUMAR MANCHHA RAM MALE SC51788 124.9819 GEETA DEVI

197779 YOGITA RAUTWAR DIVAN SINGH FEMALE OBC51789 124.9819 VIJAY LATA

535422 MUNESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MOHAR SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC51790 124.9819 VIDHYA DEVI

323481 PRIYANKA DHANDHA SHYOKARAN JAT FEMALE OBC51791 124.9819 SAJANA DEVI

357177 KAPIL SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN51792 124.9819 RAJANI SHARMA

166403 YUVRAJ SAINI HARI MOHAN SAINI MALE OBC51793 124.9819 GUDDI SAINI

553011 VIKAS GURJER KAJOD GURJER MALE MBC51794 124.9819 VINOD GURJER

169412 VIPIN KUMAR VERMA DINESH CHAND MALE SC51795 124.9819 GEETA DEVI

631882 RINKU BHOM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC51796 124.9819 DHOLI DEVI

258738 DILKHUSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI BHAGWAN SAHAY PRAJAPATI MALE OBC51797 124.9819 MAYA DEVI

345463 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST51798 124.9819 MANPHULI MEENA

445564 RAMESH BHATI NEMA RAM MALE OBC51799 124.9819 PAPPU DEVI

411075 ANNA RAM NARANA RAM MALE OBC51800 124.9819 MIRGO DEVI

370791 HEMANT MAHAWAR SURAJMAL MAHAWAR MALE SC51801 124.9819 HEMLATA MAHAWAR

249452 MUKESH SARAN KHETA RAM SARAN MALE OBC51802 124.9819 MOHANI DEVI

359780 KARTIK MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST51803 124.9819 INDRA DEVI

605487 SACHIN RAJU RAM MALE OBC51804 124.9819 SARALA DEVI

189573 NISHCHAY KHATRI ANAND KHATRI MALE GEN51805 124.9819 TARA DEVI

282983 MANIT KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC51806 124.9819 SUNITA DEVI

521515 BARKHA KUNWAR SISODIYA CHANDRAPAL SINGH SISODIYA FEMALE EWS51807 124.9819 YESGOPAL KUNWAR SISODIYA

394519 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51808 124.9819 REKHA SHARMA

623664 BINDU CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM DHAKA FEMALE OBC51809 124.9819 RAMESHWARI DEVI

340155 ANITA SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC51810 124.9638 SONI DEVI

213201 DIVYA SINGH SURESH CHANDRA CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC51811 124.9638 SHASHI KALA RAWAT

342182 ABHISHEK YADAV LATOOR MAL YADAV MALE OBC51812 124.9638 REWTEE YADAV

374277 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC51813 124.9638 RAMRATEE DEVI

126716 JITENDRA KHADOLIYA PRAHLAD KHADOLIYA MALE OBC51814 124.9638 GULABI DEVI

389782 MAMTA MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST51815 124.9638 NAINA DEVI

615233 AMICHAND KUMAWAT JAIRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC51816 124.9638 KAMALA DEVI

232601 VIMLA BISHNOI MANI RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC51817 124.9638 SHANTI DEVI

618620 RAKESH PAHARIA BABU LAL PAHARIA MALE SC51818 124.9638 LAXMI DEVI

490547 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEHRA DAULAT RAM MEHRA MALE SC51819 124.9638 CHANDRA KALA MEHRA

197874 SHUBHAM SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51820 124.9638 GEETA DEVI

621782 NEETU PAREEK GANPAT LAL FEMALE GEN51821 124.9638 TARA PAREEK

609285 BHANUPRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAMVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS51822 124.9638 SUNITA DEVI

436646 DINESH CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51823 124.9638 JETI DEVI

554950 RAVI VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA MALE SC51824 124.9638 RATNI DEVI

192125 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA ANTRAM SHARMA MALE EWS51825 124.9638 URMILA DEVI SHARMA

479843 ANISH GAUTAM SATYA PRAKASH GAUTAM MALE EWS51826 124.9638 SHOBA GAUTAM

252142 GARIMA JEETARAM DUDI FEMALE OBC51827 124.9638 MOHARI DEVI
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267160 SHYAM SUNDAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC51828 124.9638 HEERA DEVEE

533641 MOHD ALTAF KHAN ALADEEN KHAN MALE OBC51829 124.9638 TAJRUN BAGUM

311302 PRAHLAD LALCHAND MALE OBC51830 124.9638 SARASWATI

443461 MANOHAR DAN KUSHAL DAN MALE OBC51831 124.9638 PREM KANWAR

523957 KHUSHI PALIWAL MAHENDRA PALIWAL FEMALE EWS51832 124.9638 SAROJ PALIWAL

246985 MOHAN DHAKER KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER MALE OBC51833 124.9638 INDRA BAI

439910 ARUN INKHIYA CHAMPA RAM MALE SC51834 124.9638 SHANTI DEVI

141518 RAJARAM KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC51835 124.9638 GOPI DEVI

620317 UGMA RAM BHOLU RAM MALE OBC51836 124.9638 RAJU DEVI

127682 RAKESH KUMAWAT NEMICHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC51837 124.9638 SANJU DEVI

163006 POOJA SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS51838 124.9638 CHANDRA KANTA JAYMAN

249546 RADHA GODARA MADAN LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC51839 124.9638 DURGA DEVI

517251 NARESH KUMAR AMARA RAM MALE OBC51840 124.9638 PONI DEVI

609552 ASHA MINA SHERSINGH MINA FEMALE ST51841 124.9638 DHOLI DEVI

609358 SUMIT MEENA SANTOSH MEENA MALE ST51842 124.9638 BABITA MEENA

203454 PREM SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC51843 124.9457 PAVAN DEI

485683 SUNIL KUMAR SAMARIYA MANOJ KUMAR SAMARIYA MALE SC51844 124.9457 KAILASHI DEVI

335171 SUBHASH CHAND NOGIYA CHHAJU LAL NOGIYA MALE SC51845 124.9457 GULAB DEVI

616318 YOGESH SINGH DHARM SINGH MALE EWS51846 124.9457 KIRAN DEVI

578408 BHUPENDRA KALAL AMRITLAL KALAL MALE OBC51847 124.9457 YESGEETA DEVI

316584 SANDEEP KUMAR TAILOR KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC51848 124.9457 BANARSEE DEVI

202060 VED PRAKASH MAHAMANA POORAN SINGH MAHAMANA MALE SC51849 124.9457 PREM WATI

327696 RAM LAL CHOUDHARY NANURAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51850 124.9457 MANBHAR DEVI CHOUDHARY

340857 MANISH KUMAR SAINI GANGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC51851 124.9457 GULAB DEVI

124797 DURGESH PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC51852 124.9457 RAMESHWARI DEVI

483660 BHARAT KUMAR GAUTAM KAMLA KANT GAUTAM MALE EWS51853 124.9457 RAJESH GAUTAM

529311 MAMTA KHANDELWAL RAM KISHORE FEMALE EWS51854 124.9457 SARASWATI DEVI

313563 ROSHAN SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51855 124.9457 LALI DEVI

624574 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAMHANS SINGH MALE MBC51856 124.9457 DROPADI

361215 KANA RAM MALI JAGDISH PRASAD MALI MALE OBC51857 124.9457 LALI DEVI

291793 VINOD KUMAR BHURA RAM MALE OBC51858 124.9457 GUDDI DEVI

405235 RAMKESH MEENA HARCHANDA MEENA MALE ST51859 124.9457 HEERA DEVI

280614 KULVINDER KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS51860 124.9457 SANGEETA SHARMA

530801 KHEM RAJ MAHAWAR CHHAJU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC51861 124.9457 SAMPATI DEVI

286622 SUKHDHEER SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE OBC51862 124.9457 RAMMURTI

621793 RAJESH GURJAR SAYAR CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC51863 124.9457 PREM DEVI

125596 SURESH KUMAR LICHHAMAN RAM MALE OBC51864 124.9457 PREMI DEVI

611562 YADRAM KUMAWAT RAMKARAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC51865 124.9457 MINRA DEVI

348504 NAVRAJ YOGI RAMESH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC51866 124.9457 CHOTI DEVI

179264 UMAKANT MEENA BHURSINGH MEENA MALE ST51867 124.9457 DROPADI BAI

496961 USHA SHARMA INDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS51868 124.9457 URMILA DEVI

246497 RENU DADHEECH SURESH CHANDRA FEMALE GEN51869 124.9457 PUSHPA DEVI

382359 RAMPHOOL SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC51870 124.9457 LADO DEVI

401328 LEKHRAJ GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC51871 124.9457 BHOUTI DEVI

368012 RACHNA YADAV BHAGIRATH MAL FEMALE OBC51872 124.9457 BIMLA DEVI

148698 RAJESH YADAV SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV MALE OBC51873 124.9457 JHIMU DEVI

249851 SHAKUNTLA GODARA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC51874 124.9457 ROSHANI

125874 SHIV KUMAR VERMA BANWARI LAL MALE SC51875 124.9457 SANTOSH DEVI

205864 VISHNU KUMAR HUKAM SINGH MALE MBC51876 124.9457 KABOOL DEVI

258591 GOLU SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC51877 124.9457 LALI DEVI

290433 VIKRAM SINGH DHAKA MADAN SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC51878 124.9457 RAM PYARI

480214 Abhishek Yogi Rishiraj Yogi MALE OBC51879 124.9457 KALAWATI DEVI

574944 MAMTA KUMARI JAT SURESH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC51880 124.9457 LEELA DEVI

586490 UTSAV CHOUBISA PREM SHANKAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN51881 124.9457 YESNIDHI BALA CHOUBISA

222437 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHURA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC51882 124.9457 SHANTI DEVI

398379 VISHNU SHARMA KEDAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS51883 124.9457 VIMLA DEVI

342442 GANESH NARAYAN MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST51884 124.9457 MANBHAR DEVI

402273 VINOD KUMAR YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC51885 124.9457 SUMITRA DEVI

397815 ABHINANDAN MANGAL CHAND NAHAR MALE SC51886 124.9457 CHAMPA DEVI

360015 ASHISH MEENA DINESH MEENA MALE ST51887 124.9457 RADHA DEVI
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246282 ADIL YUNUS ANSARI MOHAMMAD YUNUS ANSARI MALE OBC51888 124.9457 ANJUM BANU

410073 URMILA VISHNOI JAI KISHAN VISHNOI FEMALE OBC51889 124.9457 CHAMPA

253279 CHANDRAKANTA MOURYA NEMI CHAND FEMALE SC51890 124.9457 LOONI DEVI

363682 SHALINI KUMAWAT PREM CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC51891 124.9457 SAVITA DEVI

371273 VIMLA CHOUDHARY HEERA LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC51892 124.9457 KOYALI DEVI

362605 RITIKA SAIN KRISHAN KUMAR SAIN FEMALE OBC51893 124.9457 SITA DEVI

467733 DEEPAK KUMAR BABU RAM MALE OBC51894 124.9457 PAPPU DEVI

613657 MINAKSHI GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC51895 124.9457 ANCHI DEVI

303644 SUMAN RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC51896 124.9457 ROSHANI

335395 RAJENDRA KUMAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC51897 124.9457 MEENA DEVI

498600 SHUBHAM MALAV BANWARI LAL MALAV MALE OBC51898 124.9457 SPSAVITRI MALAV

610595 MONIKA SAMSINGH FEMALE OBC51899 124.9457 POONAM

212242 AJAYDEV MEGVANSHI TEJMAL MEGVANSHI MALE SC51900 124.9457 DALI DEVI

407286 SHAMBHU SINGH CHATAR SINGH MALE EWS51901 124.9457 DHELI KANWAR

323080 SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS51902 124.9457 MAMTA SHARMA

213074 CHITRA KHATIK SHAMBHU LAL KHATIK FEMALE SC51903 124.9457 RADHA DEVI KHATIK

609392 JYOTI KUMARI BRAHM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC51904 124.9457 POONAM

207387 SACHIN KUMAR GAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS51905 124.9457 GUDDI DEVI

402382 PUSHPENDRA RAMRAJ MALE MBC51906 124.9457 CHAMELI DEVI

537000 PRAVESH BAIRWA JANSHI BAIRWA MALE SC51907 124.9457 LEELA DEVI

559343 CHETAN SAINI RAM PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC51908 124.9457 RUKAMNI DEVI

200231 DIVYA SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS51909 124.9457 ANITA SHARMA

249790 POONAM SUBE SINGH FEMALE OBC51910 124.9457 SAVITRI

318284 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST51911 124.9457 MANJU DEVI

614441 JITENDRA SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS51912 124.9275 PRAKASH KANWAR

572342 PANKAJ JOSHI PRAKASH JOSHI MALE GEN51913 124.9275 YESBASANTI

317899 HANSA SHARMA BANWARI SHARMA FEMALE OBC51914 124.9275 NEETU SHARMA

189542 LALA RAM KALLA RAM MALI MALE OBC51915 124.9275 DARIYA DEVI

413054 DHARMRAJ GURJAR DEVILAL GURJAR MALE MBC51916 124.9275 SARDAR BAI

149241 SHASHI SAINI DOONGER MAL SAINI MALE OBC51917 124.9275 MADHU SAINI

258634 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA KANCHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC51918 124.9275 RAMESHWARI DEVI

302722 MANISH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MALE EWS51919 124.9275 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

350466 BEENA KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS51920 124.9275 KIRAN DEVI

364497 KAVITA SAIN MADAN LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC51921 124.9275 VINOD DEVI

128332 CHAINA RAM LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC51922 124.9275 MUNNI DEVI

312607 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA ATAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST51923 124.9275 KAMLESH DEVI

157002 ANKUR SHARMA SHRI SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS51924 124.9275 JEEWAN LATA SHARMA

409392 KISHAN LAL PALIWAL PRITHVIRAJ PALIWAL MALE EWS51925 124.9275 RADHA PALIWAL

186783 MUKESH KUMAR KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC51926 124.9275 SONI DEVI

268551 LOKENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC51927 124.9275 NATTHO DEVI

201622 SATYANDRA SINGH MAN SINGH MALE OBC51928 124.9275 BALA DEVI

192813 SUMIT SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALE OBC51929 124.9275 KAMLESH DEVI

405068 SHAILESH DAGUR SHIVRAM DAGUR MALE OBC51930 124.9275 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

434372 RAMNARAYAN AASURAM MALE OBC51931 124.9275 VIMALA DEVI

285155 HUKMA RAM BAWARI RAMU RAM BAWARI MALE SC51932 124.9275 SUGNA DEVI

624551 BANTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE MBC51933 124.9275 VIDHYA DEVEE

485133 SHUBHAM SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51934 124.9275 PUSHP LATA SHARMA

484488 DILEEP KUMAR MEGHWAL SHARVAN LAL MALE SC51935 124.9275 MANBHAR BAI

205408 BHARAT SINGH DALVEER SINGH MALE OBC51936 124.9275 GAYTRI DEVI

161396 POOJA GUPTA SUBHASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS51937 124.9275 PUSHPA GUPTA

455545 ARVIND PUKH RAJ MALE OBC51938 124.9275 SPRAJNI DEVI

196818 SONU JAT SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC51939 124.9275 RAMVATI

449053 RAJENDRA DEORA SOHAN LAL MALE OBC51940 124.9275 MAINA DEVI

226790 BAJARANG LAL MOTA RAM MALE OBC51941 124.9275 MANOHARI DEVI

630594 RITISHA DHARAM PAL YADAV FEMALE OBC51942 124.9275 KAMLESH DEVI

138558 LOKESH KUMAR GARHWAL BHAGIRATH SINGH GARHWAL MALE OBC51943 124.9275 CHHOTI DEVI

447596 MUKESH KUMAR NIMBA RAM MALE SC51944 124.9275 PEMPO DEVI

417216 GOVIND ANDAR LAL MALE SC51945 124.9275 BALI BAI

282419 GAJENDRA PAL CHOUHAN PANNA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC51946 124.9275 SAROJ DEVI

460774 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL MALE OBC51947 124.9275 KAMLA DEVI
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546453 YOGEETA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC51948 124.9275 SUMAN DEVI

376051 KOMAL SAINI KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC51949 124.9275 SUMITRA SAINI

608876 POOJA KANWAR ROHITASH SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS51950 124.9275 SUSHEELA KANWAR

421905 ANJU SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST51951 124.9275 KRISHANA DEVI

608039 JITENDRA KUMAR BOHARA BHUNDA RAM BOHARA MALE SC51952 124.9275 PREMI DEVI

465204 GIRDHARI RAM AMBA RAM MALE SC51953 124.9275 NOUJI DEVI

191767 VAIBHAV DHAKAD GIRDHAR SINGH MALE GEN51954 124.9275 URMILA DHAKAD

152189 NARENDRA CHENA RAM MALE OBC51955 124.9275 BHANWARI DEVI

568870 PRATAP KUMAR GOPA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC51956 124.9275 SHANTI DEVI

183262 RAVINDRA KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE MBC51957 124.9275 NURKA BAI

434294 RAKESH SHOBHA RAM INANIYA MALE OBC51958 124.9275 SHARDA

378592 YOGESH GURJAR SARDAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC51959 124.9275 SANTOSH DEVI

221248 PRABHU RAM SIDDHU AADU RAM MALE OBC51960 124.9275 UCHHAB DEVI

436850 JITENDRA SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS51961 124.9275 HAVA DEVI

324409 MONIKA YADAV LAXMAN YADAV FEMALE OBC51962 124.9275 SPLALI DEVI

559025 BEENA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC51963 124.9275 ASHA DEVI

252016 GANGADHAR MEGHWAL SOHAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC51964 124.9094 PARI DEVI

331685 RANJEET KUMAR KANAV JAGAN LAL MALE SC51965 124.9094 KAMLA DEVI

268199 JEETENDRA KUMAR KOLEE MOTEE RAM KOLEE MALE SC51966 124.9094 PHOOLO DEVI

628189 SATVEER SINGH DHARAM SINGH MALE OBC51967 124.9094 EXMRAMBIRI DEVI

443336 CHANCHAL SONI CHAND KARAN SONI FEMALE OBC51968 124.9094 SAVITA SONI

248339 SHIV KUMAR AAMETA MAHESH KUMAR AAMETA MALE EWS51969 124.9094 AUYODHYA DEVI

333828 RAJESH BAIRWA LAL CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC51970 124.9094 PREM DEVI

296465 VISHANU LAL SHYOPAT RAM MALE SC51971 124.9094 SUMITRA DEVI

600895 DIGVIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN51972 124.9094 YESSHANTA RAJPUT

447145 RAKESH KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC51973 124.9094 ROOPA DEVI

621250 MULLA DEVI PARMA RAM FEMALE OBC51974 124.9094 BAJU DEVI

359992 SUNITA YADAV BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC51975 124.9094 HEERA DEVI

239486 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS51976 124.9094 SEETA BAI

632587 RAMPAL NETRAM MALE MBC51977 124.9094 GYARASI DEVI

465830 ALTAF HUSAIN MACHACHHU KHAN MALE OBC51978 124.9094 JANNAT BANO

559795 AMIT KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC51979 124.9094 DHARA DEVI

376705 Laxmi Sharma Gopal Lal Sharma FEMALE GEN51980 124.9094 SITA DEVI

144837 SHIVANI SATRAWALA JAISINGH SATRAWALA FEMALE OBC51981 124.9094 ANITA SATRAWALA

255611 GARIMA SONI ASHOK KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC51982 124.9094 ANURADHA DEVI

222153 DIVYA SWAMI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN51983 124.9094 USHA

461299 VINOD GOYAL CHETAN DAS MALE SC51984 124.9094 MANJU

524937 MANISHA PALIWAL PREM SHANKAR PALIWAL FEMALE EWS51985 124.9094 RADHA PALIWAL

215739 SUMIT MEGHWAL MOHANLAL MEGHWAL MALE SC51986 124.9094 KANYA MEGHWAL

523049 DEEPAK KUMAR MEGHWAL POONAM CHANDRA MALE SC51987 124.9094 YESKESHAR BAI

623387 RAMSWARUP BULESH KUMAR MALE OBC51988 124.9094 SANGEETA DEVI

612606 MOHAN LAL SHARMA SATISH KUMAR MALE EWS51989 124.9094 KAUSHALAYA DEVI

603131 GANPAT SINGH CHOUHAN NIRBHAY SINGH MALE EWS51990 124.9094 LEEM KUNWAR

260153 RAMAKANT SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS51991 124.9094 BABLI SHARMA

529766 ASHOK SIRVI MANGILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC51992 124.9094 DAKU DEVI

388367 AVINASH UPADHYAY DARSHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS51993 124.9094 ANITA SHARMA

225297 SUNIL BISHNOI RAMKUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC51994 124.9094 BASANTI DEVI BISHNOI

547534 VIJAY LAKSHMI GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC51995 124.9094 KAMLA DEVI

548178 MANISHA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC51996 124.9094 MUNNI DEVI

132078 JYOTSANA RAWAT SHER SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC51997 124.9094 REKHA RAWAT

503638 POOJA NATH GOPAL NATH FEMALE OBC51998 124.9094 SANTRA DEVI

219839 DURGA RAM SUTHAR ISHWAR RAM MALE OBC51999 124.9094 MUNNI DEVI

290163 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC52000 124.9094 NIRMLA DEVI

387991 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC52001 124.9094 LALITA DEVI

398557 NAINIKA SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS52002 124.9094 MINTU SHARMA

415213 ISHWAR SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC52003 124.9094 KRISHNA BAI

453756 MOTI LAL TAGA RAM MALE OBC52004 124.9094 SAROOPI DEVI

153474 DEVESH JAIN TEJ PRAKASH JAIN MALE EWS52005 124.9094 ANITA JAIN

439354 THAKARA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC52006 124.9094 GANGA DEVI

456532 RAJPAL SINGH REVENT SINGH MALE OBC52007 124.9094 REKHA

Page 867

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

403301 INDRA JEET SINGH PURUSHOTTAM SINGH RAO MALE OBC52008 124.8913 SURGYAN KANWAR

597457 GAJENDRA KUMAWAT CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC52009 124.8913 KAUSHALYA KUMAWAT

229535 DROPATI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC52010 124.8913 GUDDI DEVI

196853 BABEETA KUMARI BAIJNATH FEMALE OBC52011 124.8913 RUKMANI

169120 KAMAL SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS52012 124.8913 URMILA DEVI SHARMA

516040 MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH MALE GEN52013 124.8913 SHARWAN KANWAR

192793 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST52014 124.8913 LEELA DEVI

314254 Pawan Kumar Sharma Rameshwar Prasad Sharma MALE EWS52015 124.8913 PREM DEVI

234414 OMPRAKASH MEENA JAWAHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST52016 124.8913 KAMALA MEENA

416750 DHARMENDRA KUMAR KULMI GIRIRAJ KULMI MALE OBC52017 124.8913 KANTI BAI

426298 SANDEEP KUMAR VIDYADHAR SINGH MALE OBC52018 124.8913 SUNITA DEVI

239046 KHEM RAJ SAINI TEJMAL SAINI MALE OBC52019 124.8913 GHISI BAI

538484 DEEPAK SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC52020 124.8913 VIMALA DEVI

214299 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI RAMNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC52021 124.8913 DEO BAI

356764 ANIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC52022 124.8913 NIRMLA DEVI

216001 PRAMIT KUMAR KOLI KAILASH CHANDRA KOLI MALE SC52023 124.8913 SHANTI DEVI

127070 ANKIT PARSOYA GANGA BISHAN PARSOYA MALE SC52024 124.8913 SAROJ DEVI

438996 ANITA JAGDISH MANJU FEMALE OBC52025 124.8913 KAILI DEVI

295754 KALVANT SAHAB RAM MALE OBC52026 124.8913 GUDDI DEVI

539904 URMILA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC52027 124.8913 MANJU DEVI

572402 AJAY GAYARI SHYAM LAL GAYARI MALE OBC52028 124.8913 YESDURGA BAI

265097 KAMAL KUMAR SAIN GOPAL LAL SAIN MALE OBC52029 124.8913 KAMALA DEVI

302687 GAGAN DEEP RAI SINGH FEMALE OBC52030 124.8913 MANOHARI DEVI

617500 MITHESH CHAND RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC52031 124.8913 KAMLA DEVI

286027 PANKAJ SHARMA DURGA DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS52032 124.8913 KALAWATI DEVI

357490 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52033 124.8913 MADHU DEVI

430929 VAIJAYANTI PRAJAPAT CHETAN PRAKASH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC52034 124.8913 BHAGWATI PRAJAPAT

507851 MANOJ CHHARANG UGRA RAM MALE OBC52035 124.8913 SHARDA DEVI

338536 MUKESH KUMHAR KALU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC52036 124.8913 RESHMI DEVI

216892 Maya Kumari Jat Bheru Lal Jat FEMALE OBC52037 124.8913 SAYAR DEVI

534295 DILEEP KUMAR VARMA RAM KISHAN VARMA MALE SC52038 124.8913 SANTARA DEVI

460198 JETHU SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS52039 124.8913 SANTOSH KANWAR

495648 MOHIT MALAV SURENDRA KUMAR MALAV MALE OBC52040 124.8913 SUNITA MALAV

182619 RAVINDRA VERMA CHHOTU LAL VERMA MALE SC52041 124.8913 SUGNA VERMA

420656 ANJU SONI RANJEET SINGH SONI FEMALE OBC52042 124.8913 MAINA DEVI

302408 POOJA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC52043 124.8913 KAMLA DEVI

289617 VIKAS JAT PRATAP JAT MALE OBC52044 124.8913 LICHHAMA DEVI

160578 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52045 124.8913 LAKSHMI DEVI

384901 DEEPESH SHARMA MEGHSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS52046 124.8913 VINESH SHARMA

239013 VISHAKHA GOUTTAM SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS52047 124.8913 KAMLESH SHARMA

347176 SALOCHANA OLA SANWAR MAL OLA FEMALE OBC52048 124.8913 PREM DEVI

276915 LAKSH PATIDAR KANTILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC52049 124.8913 YESASHA PATIDAR

591916 GOPAL SINGH DUNGAR SINGH MALE EWS52050 124.8913 YESSANTOSH KUNWAR

489589 VINOD KUMAR VERMA CHOTHMAL MALE SC52051 124.8732 HEERA BAI

340675 SHAITAN SINGH MEENA MARDANA MEENA MALE ST52052 124.8732 NARANI DEVI

593277 VIKRAM GAWARIYA DEVI LAL GAWARIYA MALE OBC52053 124.8732 YESLEELA DEVI GAWARIYA

286725 PUNAM DEVI DALEEP KUMAR FEMALE SC52054 124.8732 KAMALA

302921 NARENDRA KUMAR PRABHUDYAL MALE OBC52055 124.8732 SUMITRA DEVI

347215 VINOD KUMAR SAINI SHYODAN SAINI MALE OBC52056 124.8732 SANTRA DEVI

158576 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC52057 124.8732 LAXMI SAINI

231115 JAGDISH PRASAD REVANTA RAM MALE SC52058 124.8732 SUNITA DEVI

324437 HARI SHANKAR VERMA RAMPAL MALE SC52059 124.8732 KAUSHALYA DEVI

486248 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL MALE OBC52060 124.8732 MANOHAR BAI

387522 RICHA SHARMA BAJRANG  LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS52061 124.8732 PREM LATA SHARMA

575329 KARTIKEY B MEWARA BHAGWATI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52062 124.8732 YESDURGA DEVI CHOUDHARY

195024 RAINU JAGMOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC52063 124.8732 ISHVAR DEI

611835 SHIVANI GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS52064 124.8732 ANJU DEVI

379198 SANDEEP KUMAR DEVKARAN SINGH MALE OBC52065 124.8732 RAMPYARI DEVI

563778 MUKUT BIHARI GURJAR SHYOJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC52066 124.8732 GITA DEVI

530445 KULDEEP MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST52067 124.8732 KAILASHI DEVI
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611754 BALBEER GURJAR SAIMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52068 124.8732 KAMALI DEVI

167139 KHEM CHAND SHARMA RADHA RAMAN SHARMA MALE EWS52069 124.8732 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

594369 RUCHIKA SEN PUSHKAR SEN FEMALE OBC52070 124.8732 ARUNA SEN

358815 ROSHAN LAL GURJAR RAJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC52071 124.8732 SONI DEVI

368742 NIRMAL PRAJAPATI RAM NARAYAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC52072 124.8732 GULAB DEVI

398798 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA TEJA RAM MEENA MALE ST52073 124.8732 CHHOTI DEVI

628374 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI HARI SINGH MALE OBC52074 124.8732 KAMLA

261249 MANISHA MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA FEMALE ST52075 124.8732 RAM PATI DEVI

402475 KIRAN YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC52076 124.8732 SANTOSH DEVI

517481 VORA RAM PUKHA RAM MALE SC52077 124.8732 KANYA DEVI

157376 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA POORAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS52078 124.8732 GUDDI SHARMA

350616 DEEPAK SOLANKI RAMNARAYAN SOLANKI MALE OBC52079 124.8732 LALITA SOLANKI

512725 DHARAMPAL SINGH JODHA BHIK SINGH JODHA MALE GEN52080 124.8732 HIMMAT KANWAR

512084 PRADHAN RAM SHIV LAL MALE SC52081 124.8732 MUNNI DEVI

212551 Sarita Kumawat Gopal  Kumawat FEMALE OBC52082 124.8732  DIVLADI KUMAWAT

510306 SUSHIL SIYAG JAGDISH MALE OBC52083 124.8732 BAJU DEVI

216222 JAMNA LAL TELI KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC52084 124.8732 LAXMI DEVI

321430 DASHRATH SINGH GURJAR NAHAR SINGH MALE MBC52085 124.8732 KRISHNA DEVI

260729 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52086 124.8732 RAJANTI DEVI

546711 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC52087 124.8732 MISHRI DEVI

605309 JITENDRA KUMAR SAMPAT LAL MALE SC52088 124.8732 SUKRIYA DEVI

206003 VIKAS CHAUDHARY DOULAT SINGH MALE OBC52089 124.8732 LAXMI DEVI

250085 VIKASH KUMAR LEELU RAM MALE SC52090 124.8732 GUDDI DEVI

150935 RAJPAL SINGH GOPI RAM MALE OBC52091 124.8732 SANTOSH DEVI

226718 RAJ KUMAR GODARA SITA RAM GODARA MALE OBC52092 124.8732 SAVITRI DEVI

154579 DHARMENDRA SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS52093 124.8732 AMARI DEVI

300561 VIJAY SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC52094 124.8732 RAJBALA

386776 SHRAWAN YADAV BALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC52095 124.8732 SUMAN DEVI

203412 SAURABH SINGH DAGUR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC52096 124.8732 SUSHMA DEVI

178000 NITENDRA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE EWS52097 124.8732 BHAGWAT KANWAR

426416 ARMAN KHAN JAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC52098 124.8732 TAJ BANU

135213 PAWAN KUMAR VAISHNAV NANDKISHOR SAD MALE OBC52099 124.8732 SAMPAT DEVI

452180 POORAN KANWAR JAGMAL SINGH FEMALE EWS52100 124.8732 RADHA KANWAR

177303 AANCHAL TRIVEDI VINOD KUMAR TRIVEDI FEMALE GEN52101 124.8732 YESNITA TRIVEDI

252435 NIKITA HEMRAJ FEMALE OBC52102 124.8732 SUMAN DEVI

156235 DHIRAJ KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC52103 124.8732 NIRMALA DEVI

443608 SURENDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC52104 124.8732 SAMDA KANWAR

224606 RANJAN BARUPAL BHAGIRATH MALE SC52105 124.8732 ANU

628672 RAMPRAKASH SINGH KANSANA DAUJILAL KANSANA MALE MBC52106 124.8551 MUNNI DEVI

367027 DAYA RAM SAINI RAMAVTAR MALE OBC52107 124.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

295060 RADHE RAM SAHI RAM MALE SC52108 124.8551 BHAGVANTI DEVI

500492 BHANWAR SINGH HADA JAWAN SINGH MALE GEN52109 124.8551 EXMRUKMAN KANWAR

212221 SUNITA KUMARI DHAKER SHANKER LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC52110 124.8551  WIDNANI BAI

167558 PRADEEP YADAV SHIV LAL YADAV MALE OBC52111 124.8551 SANTOSH YADAV

374322 SOMESH SHARMA GHANSHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS52112 124.8551 MOHINI SHARMA

423426 SURENDRA SINGH BHOLA RAM MALE MBC52113 124.8551 BANARSI DEVI

130612 KAUSHAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT JAI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS52114 124.8551 SUGAN KANWAR

462717 RAMESH KUMAR PUNMA RAM MALE OBC52115 124.8551 HARKHU DEVI

526356 RAVINDRA SINGH KAN SINGH MALE GEN52116 124.8551 DARIYA KANWAR

342510 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC52117 124.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

466228 LICHMAN RAM AKHA RAM MALE SC52118 124.8551 TULSI DEVI

347127 RAMESH SAINI BODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC52119 124.8551 PARBHATI DEVI

628865 LOKENDRA SINGH JAGDISH CHAND MALE OBC52120 124.8551 INDRA DEVI

613758 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA JAI SINGH VERMA MALE SC52121 124.8551 BHANVARI DEVI

619660 REKHA KAMAL KUMAR FEMALE OBC52122 124.8551 KAMLA DEVI

490745 TEENA KUMARI GULAB CHAND FEMALE OBC52123 124.8551 GAYATRI DEVI

218243 SANKAR LAL GURJAR RAM KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC52124 124.8551 BHURI DEVI

422894 PRADEEP PHOOL CHAND MALE MBC52125 124.8551 KAUSHALYA DEVI

210454 ROHIT SINGH CHOUHAN DUNGAR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS52126 124.8551 SHIV KANWAR

417350 GANESH YOGI RAJENDRA PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC52127 124.8551 CHANDRA KALA
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245243 PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA BHERU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS52128 124.8551 SHARDA DEVI

564054 DILKUSH YADAV BHERU LAL YADAV MALE OBC52129 124.8551 SITA YADAV

426279 SANGEETA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC52130 124.8551 BABITA DEVI

391767 NISHA KHANDELWAL UMESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS52131 124.8551 RENU GUPTA

516565 VIKRAM SEERVI GULAB RAM MALE OBC52132 124.8551 KANU DEVI

607410 NUPUR MAKWANA KAVINDRA MAKAVANA FEMALE SC52133 124.8551 SUNITA MAKWANA

611501 KARTAR SINGH GURJAR RAMAVATAR GURJAR MALE MBC52134 124.8551 PREM DEVI

323023 DHEERAJ PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC52135 124.8551 PREM DEVI

437975 BHAGIRATH RAM GODARA TAJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52136 124.8551 NAKHATU DEVI

443220 SURESH KUMAR MULTANA RAM MALE OBC52137 124.8551 MOHANI DEVI

449472 SANJAY PRAJAPAT RAM KISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC52138 124.8551 PANI DEVI

465069 RAJU RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC52139 124.8551 KELI DEVI

192406 ANJALI CHAUDHARY MUKESH CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC52140 124.8551 GUDDI DEVI

370279 ROHIT YADAV MOOLCHAND YADAV MALE OBC52141 124.8551 GOPALI DEVI YADAV

309247 VIKASH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC52142 124.8551 POOJA DEVI

261522 JYOTI KUMARI SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS52143 124.8551 SUMAN DEVI

562496 KULDEEP GURJAR GANGDEV GURJAR MALE MBC52144 124.8551 VIMALA DEVI

503034 RAJESH MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST52145 124.8370 JAGDISHI DEVI

555254 DANISH NAQVI MOHD JAKIR MALE EWS52146 124.8370 SHAHEENA BANU

372094 RAJESH KUMHAR RAMESH CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC52147 124.8370 RAJANTI DEVI

199401 MONU SINGH INDRAPAL SINGH MALE SC52148 124.8370 SAROJ DEVI

244374 ARJUN VYAS BADRI LAL VYAS MALE EWS52149 124.8370 RUKMANI BAI

191252 KHUSHBOO SONI OMPRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC52150 124.8370 KAMLESH SONI

337265 DEEPAK YADAV RAMRATAN YADAV MALE OBC52151 124.8370 CHOTI DEVI

606648 NEHA VYAS DURGA SHANKAR FEMALE GEN52152 124.8370 KIRAN

307312 BHAJAN SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS52153 124.8370 SUMAN KANWAR

447337 SUMAN SARAN KANARAM SARAN FEMALE OBC52154 124.8370 PARMA

432922 ASHOK KUMAR LADU RAM MALE OBC52155 124.8370 VEERA DEVI

371629 KRISHNA YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC52156 124.8370 KOYALI DEVI

573632 NIKHIL KHAROL RAMESH CHANDRA KHAROL MALE OBC52157 124.8370 YESMANJU KHAROL

135045 MANISH KUMAR YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC52158 124.8370 PREM DEVI

163657 RAJAT SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS52159 124.8370 URMILA SHARMA

496538 PANKAJ KUMAR BAIRWA HARISHANKAR BAIRWA MALE SC52160 124.8370 KISTURI DEVI

194818 RAMNIVAS MAHURE SUDESH MALE OBC52161 124.8370 KAMLA DEVI

477822 KHUSHIRAM GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC52162 124.8370 BARMA DEVI

166094 SOURABH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC52163 124.8370 SANTOSH DEVI

526860 NISHIT PALIWAL JAY NARAYAN PALIWAL MALE GEN52164 124.8370 REKHA PALIWAL

512829 VINITA KUMARI RAMGOPAL PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC52165 124.8370 SUMAN PRAJAPATI

164345 KAVITA MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST52166 124.8370 KAMLA

217798 PRANJAL TAILOR SURESH KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC52167 124.8370 MAYA DEVI

606429 SACHIN CHETAN RAM CHANGAL MALE OBC52168 124.8370 LEELA DEVI

617639 RAKESH CHOYAL JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC52169 124.8370 MANJU DEVI

292390 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC52170 124.8370 SUMITRA

232668 NISHA RANI JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE OBC52171 124.8370 SAROJ DEVI

505522 SUNIL CHOUDHARY DEVARAM MALE OBC52172 124.8370 SITA DEVI

207347 ROHIT RANA RAMAY PAL MALE OBC52173 124.8370 BABITA DEVI

132063 VISHAL LAXKAR OMPRAKASH LAXKAR MALE OBC52174 124.8370 MUNNI DEVI

429579 MANENDRA SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC52175 124.8370 ANITA DEVI

617644 KAILASH BHAMU RAMNIWAS MALE OBC52176 124.8370 CHHOTI DEVI

417623 MUSKAN CHOURSIYA GAJENDRA CHOURSIYA FEMALE OBC52177 124.8370 CHANCHAL CHOURSIYA

493508 ABHISHEK NAGAR KAILASH PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC52178 124.8370 SHAKUNTALA NAGAR

342735 ASHOK DHAYAL RICHHPAL DHAYAL MALE OBC52179 124.8370 KAMLA DEVI

616376 GEETA KUMAVAT SURESH KUMAR KUMAVAT FEMALE OBC52180 124.8370 BIMLA DEVI

161762 RAVI KUMAR TEJ SINGH MALE SC52181 124.8370 OMA DEVI

465921 RAMJIVAN BISHNOI PANCHA RAM MALE OBC52182 124.8188 SHANTI DEVI

218415 CHENARAM CHAWALA POONAM CHAND CHAWALA MALE SC52183 124.8188 RUKMA DEVI

294431 JAIRAM DANA RAM MALE SC52184 124.8188 NIHALO DEVI

223849 AASKARAN SARASWAT RAMESHWAR LAL  SARASWAT MALE EWS52185 124.8188 MAMTA DEVI SARASWAT

579886 HARISH MEGHWAL MOHAN LAL MALE SC52186 124.8188 CHAMPA BAI MEGHWAL

462039 REVAT SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS52187 124.8188 DHAPU DEVI
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353173 MONAM RAJ MEENA MANOHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST52188 124.8188 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

228508 ANIL KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC52189 124.8188 ALACHI DEVI

284394 SUDESH KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALE MBC52190 124.8188 INDRA DEVI

133475 RAVIKANT MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST52191 124.8188  BIMLA DEVI

212828 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH NAND KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS52192 124.8188 GYANTI DEVI

251334 ANITA BHAGAWANA RAM SIHAG FEMALE OBC52193 124.8188 NARAYANI

324288 HIMMAT SINGH RATTI RAM YADAV MALE OBC52194 124.8188 RAM RAJA YADAV

555991 VISHNU VERMA PAPPU LAL VERMA MALE SC52195 124.8188 BADAM DEVI

284884 JASWANT KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC52196 124.8188 LEELA DEVI

138086 DHARMENDRA JAT GANPAT LAL JAT MALE OBC52197 124.8188 JHOOMA DEVI

296243 KUNAL CHITAR PAL MALE OBC52198 124.8188 KESAR

343650 DIVYA PRAVEEN SINGH SHEKHAWAT YOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN52199 124.8188 MANJU SHEKHAWAT

572083 GOVIND KHARADI BESAR KHARADI MALE ST52200 124.8188 YESSHANTA DEVI

268328 UDDESHYA RAWAT YADVENDRA RAWAT MALE EWS52201 124.8188 BABITA RAWAT

241382 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA RAM PRATAP  MEENA MALE ST52202 124.8188 MODI BAI

430556 JETHA RAM REVAT RAM MALE OBC52203 124.8188 JHAMKU DEVI

315264 VIKRAM SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC52204 124.8188 LALI DEVI

303171 SANDEEP KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE OBC52205 124.8188 VIMLA DEVI

359182 KOMAL SWAMI BAJRANG LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC52206 124.8188 MANJU DEVI

503235 MAHIPAL KHOKHAR RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC52207 124.8188 SUSHILA

366448 VIKASH DHEWA RAKESH MALE OBC52208 124.8188 NIRMALA DEVI

359016 DESHRAJ MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST52209 124.8188 RUPANTEE MEENA

447708 HARISH KUMAR UMMED RAM MALE SC52210 124.8188 SHANTI DEVI

530348 SHOEB KHAN HAZRAT MALE OBC52211 124.8188 ZUBEDA BEGAM

157503 KAIYAM DEEN SAMSUDEEN MALE OBC52212 124.8188 MARIYAM

626241 ANKESH RAMVEER FEMALE MBC52213 124.8188 LACHCHHO

523115 KHUSHWANT TAILOR GOVIND PRASAD TAILOR MALE OBC52214 124.8188 YESPURNIMA TAILOR

510028 ABHINAV ATWAL KAILASH CHAND MALE SC52215 124.8188 SUPYAAR DEVI

462020 SUNIL JALWANIYA GOKUL RAM MALE OBC52216 124.8188 GEETA

236031 NARESH SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC52217 124.8188 BHULA BAI

356199 VIJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC52218 124.8188 BABUDI DEVI

183375 VIKAS KUMAR PRAJAPATI PAPPU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC52219 124.8188 SANTOSH BAI

341364 MAHESH KUMAR JAT MALI RAM JAT MALE OBC52220 124.8188 DHAPALI DEVI

560766 MANOJ CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52221 124.8188 HEMA DEVI

608417 SAMPAT SINGH RAWAT PURAN SINGH MALE OBC52222 124.8007 LDCPANCHHI DEVI

381805 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA RAIVED MAL MEENA MALE ST52223 124.8007 SANTRA DEVI MEENA

460011 DINESH KUMAR BABU RAM MALE SC52224 124.8007 SAMADA DEVI

170406 VIKAS KUMAR SAMARIYA ROSHAN LAL SAMARIYA MALE SC52225 124.8007 SUSHILA DEVI

284061 SURAJ SHARMA RAJNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS52226 124.8007 SAROJ DEVI

315209 ANAND SINGH RAJAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS52227 124.8007 KISHAN KANWAR

335461 CHANDNI SHARMA SHARVAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS52228 124.8007 BHAGWATI SHARMA

180753 HARISH NAGAR SURESH KUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC52229 124.8007 PRAKASHI NAGAR

373802 POORAN BAIRAWA MANGI LAL BAIRAWA MALE SC52230 124.8007 GEETA DEVI

482164 RAJ KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST52231 124.8007 RASALI BAI

170423 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST52232 124.8007 KAMLA MEENA

246575 MOH PARVEZ MOH HUSAIN MALE OBC52233 124.8007 MUMTAZ BEGUM

209855 SHUBHAM GARG CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG MALE GEN52234 124.8007 MADHU GARG

322098 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA MAKHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST52235 124.8007 SEVA BAI MEENA

458705 HADMAN GAUR GAJJA RAM MALE EWS52236 124.8007 DHAPU

369319 PRIYA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS52237 124.8007 ANUPURNA SHARMA

605210 MAHIMA BHADORIYA DHARMENDRA SINGH BHADORIYA FEMALE EWS52238 124.8007 MANJU BHADORIYA

449955 ARJUN KUMAR SANGA RAM MALE SC52239 124.8007 CHANDRA DEVI

390592 PRIYANKA YADAV TARACHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC52240 124.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

566524 HANSRAJ YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC52241 124.8007 SHANTI DEVI

179980 ANIL NAGAR NAVAL KISHOR MALE OBC52242 124.8007 BHAGWATI NAGAR

354431 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV BIRBAL RAM YADAV MALE OBC52243 124.8007 KAMLA YADAV

447480 RINKU BISHNOI SOHAN RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC52244 124.8007 BABU DEVI

558121 HANUMAN PRASAD JAT ASHOK KUMAR JAT MALE OBC52245 124.8007 BADAM DEVI

584983 JANAK KUMAR JOSHI KANHAIYA LAL JOSHI MALE GEN52246 124.8007 YESDURGA DEVI JOSHI

478091 ARJUN SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS52247 124.8007 GAYATRI BAI
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360917 YASHAVANT KUMAR MANDAWARIYA MOHAN LAL MANDAWARIYA MALE SC52248 124.8007 SANTARA DEVI

350024 DINESH KUMAR JWALA OMPRAKASH RAIGAR MALE SC52249 124.8007 SHANTI DEVI

161492 ANKITA PAREWA RAJKUMAR PAREWA FEMALE SC52250 124.8007 SAROJ PAREWA

439201 HINGLAJ DAN PRABHU DAN MALE OBC52251 124.8007 SAYAR KANWAR

431106 SHAMBHU SINGH BECHAR SINGH MALE EWS52252 124.8007 DHAP KANWAR

213761 GANESH GURJAR PARAS RAM GURJAR MALE MBC52253 124.8007 PARASI GURJAR

359896 VIKASH YADAV NAWAL KISHOR YADAV MALE OBC52254 124.8007 PREM DEVI

436594 BHANVAR LAL HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC52255 124.8007 ANASI DEVI

410817 KASHUMBI BAI SHEMBHU RAM FEMALE SC52256 124.8007 SEETA DEVI

244710 BHAVYA SWARNKAR JHAMAK LAL SWARNKAR FEMALE OBC52257 124.8007 ANITA SWARNKAR

146742 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT BANSI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC52258 124.8007 NITU DEVI

183540 MANISHA KUMARI NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC52259 124.8007 SANTOSH BAI

336802 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST52260 124.8007 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

369608 VISHNU CHAND GUPTA GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS52261 124.8007 GUDDI DEVI

194717 VIKRAM SINGH BABU SINGH MALE MBC52262 124.8007 PREM VATI

460967 MANISH JAT RAM LAL MALE OBC52263 124.8007 ROSHNI

627296 SATYENDRA GAURI SHANKAR MALE EWS52264 124.8007 SHREEMATI DEVI

455640 MAHIPAL INKHIYA CHAMPA RAM MALE SC52265 124.8007 SHANTI DEVI

411619 GOVIND KUMAR BASANT KUMAR MALE EWS52266 124.8007 SHARDA DEVI

261511 MANISHA MEENA RAM KHILADI MEENA FEMALE ST52267 124.8007 PRABHATI DEVI

196050 SONU KUMAR KHAIM SINGH MALE OBC52268 124.8007 SOMOTI DEVI

290482 JYOTI RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC52269 124.8007 REKHA RANI

286543 BHEEMSEN FATEH SINGH MALE OBC52270 124.8007 SAROJ

491077 DINESH MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST52271 124.8007 CHOUTHI DEVI

616698 SHER SINGH MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST52272 124.8007 SAVITRI DEVI

374553 YOGESH GANDHI PREM CHAND GANDHI MALE SC52273 124.8007 SUMAN DEVI

571695 DEEPANSHU SHARMA HANUMAN MALE GEN52274 124.8007 MEENAKSHI DEVI

624805 SANDEEP SINGH NANDRAM MALE OBC52275 124.8007 JAVITRI

533681 HEMA MEENA TEJRAM MEENA FEMALE ST52276 124.8007 SANTRA DEVI

431350 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE GEN52277 124.7826 GANGA DEVI

517019 MUL SINGH GHEESU SINGH MALE OBC52278 124.7826 INDRA

166968 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI MAKHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC52279 124.7826 PREM DEVI

413036 SANJAY KUMAR NAGAR PRAHALAD NAGAR MALE OBC52280 124.7826 SUMITRA BAI

122186 JAGDISH RAM JAT LADU RAM JAT MALE OBC52281 124.7826 PEMA DEVI

138394 AJAY SINGH THEBAR ARJUN LAL THEBAR MALE OBC52282 124.7826 SARWANI DEVI

606661 DINESH JAT BINJA RAM MALE OBC52283 124.7826 SITA DEVI

146361 SURAJ JAT SHIV DAN JAT MALE OBC52284 124.7826 HAGAMI DEVI

467416 BHANWAR LAL MANGNA RAM MANJU MALE OBC52285 124.7826 SAMDI DEVI

217694 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA KHEM RAJ MEENA MALE ST52286 124.7826 GITA DEVI

378440 RENU KUMAWAT PURAN MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC52287 124.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

605126 VINOD KUMAR SUKARIYA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC52288 124.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

611451 BHAIRU RAM YADAV GIRDHARI YADAV MALE OBC52289 124.7826 BASANTI DEVI

413083 SATYANARAYAN GURJAR CHUNNI LAL MALE MBC52290 124.7826 LILA BAI

305234 ABHAY SINGH JAGDEESH CHANDER MALE OBC52291 124.7826 ROSHANI DEVI

510297 SURENDRA TADA RAM PRAKASH TADA MALE OBC52292 124.7826 RAMJOT

308582 VIJAY PAL RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC52293 124.7826 KANTA DEVI

443462 ASHOK KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE MBC52294 124.7826 BHAGO DEVI

465296 MALA RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE SC52295 124.7826 DHAPU DEVI

173024 SHWETA YADAV NARENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC52296 124.7826 SNEH LATA YADAV

137188 VIJAY PAL MOOLCHAND MALE OBC52297 124.7826 KESHAR DEVI

557171 HEMRAJ MEENA RAM NIWAS MEENA MALE ST52298 124.7826 BARDI DEVI

256245 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST52299 124.7826 RUMALI DEVI

239275 SIYARAM NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC52300 124.7826 SOHANI BAI

132193 DEEPALI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN52301 124.7826 SAVITA SHARMA

459536 KALYAN SINGH RAYMAL SINGH MALE EWS52302 124.7826 LEELA DEVI

629111 SATISH KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC52303 124.7826 MACHHALA DEVI

453691 ASHOK KUMAR MODA RAM MALE OBC52304 124.7826 PEMPO DEVI

489879 HARISH NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC52305 124.7826 KALAVATI BAI

337304 OM PRAKASH MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST52306 124.7826 GYANI DEVI

328237 DILIP KUMAR MAHAWAR RAM DAYAL MAHAWAR MALE SC52307 124.7826 SHANTI DEVI
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533096 MASTRAM JAT CHTARU LAL JAT MALE OBC52308 124.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

540499 ANITA KUMARI BABU LAL FEMALE EWS52309 124.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

149054 NAVEEN GEHLOT SHAITAN SINGH GAHALOT MALE OBC52310 124.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

459276 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC52311 124.7826 GUDDI DEVI

370438 ANJALI SAINI TARACHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC52312 124.7826 POONAM SAINI

128762 BUDDHI PRAKASH SAINI HUKMA RAM SAINI MALE OBC52313 124.7826 GATTU DEVI

389407 AJAY MUNDOTIYA SHANKAR LAL REGAR MALE SC52314 124.7826 MOHANI DEVI

318084 KAUSHAL KUMAR PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC52315 124.7826 SHRAVANI DEVI

398702 DHEERAJ YADAV LAXMAN YADAV MALE OBC52316 124.7826 NANCHHI DEVI

607828 SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS52317 124.7826 CHHAIL KANWAR

390407 ANKIT KUMAR TOSHAVDA KAILASH CHAND TOSHAVDA MALE SC52318 124.7826 GUDDI DEVI

614526 RUCHIKA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC52319 124.7826 SUDESH

467347 PREM PALIWAL ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS52320 124.7826 MUNNA DEVI

438032 BOOL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS52321 124.7826 MANGU KANWAR

458657 DINESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC52322 124.7826 KANVRON DEVI

504377 NIKITA RATHORE KISHOR SINGH FEMALE EWS52323 124.7826 ACHARAJ KANWAR

466598 PRADEEP KUMAR RAGHUNATHA RAM MALE OBC52324 124.7826 SUGANI DEVI

188280 YOGESH CHOUHAN SOHAN LAL CHOUHAN MALE SC52325 124.7826 MANJU DEVI

567749 NILESH PATEL MEGHRAJ PATEL MALE OBC52326 124.7826 YESDHAPU DEVI

252856 KRISHANA KUMARI PRAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC52327 124.7826 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

232835 SURENDER RAJPAL MALE OBC52328 124.7826 RUKMANI DEVI

477992 KAMAL MEHTA HANSRAJ MEHTA MALE OBC52329 124.7826 KAILASHI BAI

312175 SANIYA JOURA ANWAR ALI JOURA FEMALE OBC52330 124.7826 MADINA BANO

440651 VIKRAM SHERA RAM MALE OBC52331 124.7826 GANGA DEVI

511749 YASH KURDIYA TARACHAND KURDIYA MALE SC52332 124.7826 VIMLA DEVI

235662 SAVITA KUMAWAT DHANRAJ KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC52333 124.7826 SOHANI BAI

425987 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR DATARAM MALE MBC52334 124.7645 CHAMELI DEVI

310329 NARENDER SWAMI SANTLAL MALE OBC52335 124.7645 TEJA DEVI

455668 PRAMOD GOYAL LAXMAN GOYAL MALE GEN52336 124.7645 ANNU GOYAL

529426 BHARAT KUMAR MODA RAM MALE SC52337 124.7645 KANYA DEVI

609274 KULDEEP SINGH MUNNI SINGH MALE EWS52338 124.7645 KAMLESH DEVI

540484 ANJU KUMARI SATYAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC52339 124.7645 KESHI DEVI

300304 MANJU MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC52340 124.7645 FULWATI DEVI

544373 MANJU BHATHESAR ANANDI LAL BHATHESAR FEMALE OBC52341 124.7645 SONU DEVI

304035 MANOJ KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC52342 124.7645 BIMLA DEVI

294702 GURJEET SINGH GILL MALKEET SINGH GILL MALE OBC52343 124.7645 BALJEET KAUR GILL

563441 HIMMAT SINGH DHAKAR BHOLU RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC52344 124.7645 RAMATA DEVI DHAKAR

146213 GOKUL CHAND NITHARWAL CHUNNA RAM MALE OBC52345 124.7645 GOPALI DEVI

510223 JAIPAL BHADU OMPRAKASH MALE OBC52346 124.7645 GUDDI DEVI

369371 RAKESH KUMAR SAIN SAJJAN KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC52347 124.7645 SUSHILA DEVI

519918 AKSHITA DEWARA BHARAT KUMAR DEWARA FEMALE GEN52348 124.7645 YESPREMLATA DEWARA

135683 ANIL PARIHAR MADAN PARIHAR MALE SC52349 124.7645 MUNNI DEVI

227510 RADHA SONI SOHANLAL SONI FEMALE OBC52350 124.7645 GANGA DEVI

157089 DEEPAK BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC52351 124.7645 PISTA DEVI

384784 RAJENDRA MEHRA BALLA RAM MEHRA MALE OBC52352 124.7645 SANTOSH MEHRA

530198 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN52353 124.7645 CHAIN KANWAR

435925 DEVILAL NANGARAM MALE OBC52354 124.7645 SPHEMI DEVI

148981 ANSHIKA MUNNA LAL FEMALE SC52355 124.7645 INDU

214656 AJAY KUMAR BALAI KAILASH CHANDRA BALAI MALE SC52356 124.7645 SUSHILA DEVI

265526 MANISHA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC52357 124.7645 SANTARA DEVI

394821 ANKIT KUMAR JAT PRAMOD KUMAR JAT MALE OBC52358 124.7645 SUSHILA DEVI

327033 SHIVRAJ SAINI CHHITAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC52359 124.7645 PANCHI DEVI

221861 ASHISH SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS52360 124.7645 UMA DEVI

293653 ROHIT HET RAM MALE OBC52361 124.7645 INDRA DEVI

458139 LALIT KUMAR TEJRAJ MALE OBC52362 124.7645 VADAMI DEVI

449377 JAGDISH GOMA RAM MALE OBC52363 124.7645 PAPU

294148 KAPIL KUMAR VERMA KIRASAN KUMAR MALE OBC52364 124.7645 SUSHILA

289376 KAMLESH MEGHWAL DUNGAR RAM MALE SC52365 124.7645 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

255465 VIRENDRA RAM RATAN JAT MALE OBC52366 124.7645 ROSHANI DEVI

447788 KOJA RAM POONA RAM ENANIYA MALE OBC52367 124.7464 EXMKANWARI DEVI
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445089 GHANSHYAM RAKHA RAM MALE OBC52368 124.7464 PANI DEVI

422743 TARA CHAND SOHAN LAL MALE SC52369 124.7464 FULI DEVI

440596 ASHOK KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC52370 124.7464 CHUKI DEVI

280638 BALJEET SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE SC52371 124.7464 JASVINDAR KOUR

245100 DILIP KUMAWAT NAGESHWAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC52372 124.7464 YESDRAPAUDI BAI

311943 KAMLESH GADER RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC52373 124.7464 ROSHNI DEVI

574502 MANOJ KUMAR DANGI BABU LAL DANGI MALE OBC52374 124.7464 LAXMI BAI

379048 UMA SHANKER SHERAWAT NAWAL KISHOR SHERAWAT MALE SC52375 124.7464 SHANTI DEVI

545014 RAJU DEVI MANGLA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC52376 124.7464 BHAGWANI DEVI

406822 DAMODAR DAS UTTAMA RAM MALE OBC52377 124.7464 KAMALA DEVI

142740 KAMAL KISHORE ARJUN LAL MALE SC52378 124.7464 SOHANI DEVI

514854 NEETESH KUMAR JANGID MOHAN LAL MALE OBC52379 124.7464 BHEEKHEE DEVI

292428 GAURPREET SINGH JAGROOP SINGH MALE SC52380 124.7464 GURMEET KAUR

157161 AJAY KUMAR POORAN SINGH MALE OBC52381 124.7464 ASHARPHI

282733 SIMRAN SHAH ALI FEMALE OBC52382 124.7464 GULAM AISHA

169399 AAKANKSHA AGGRAWAL SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE EWS52383 124.7464 RANJANA AGGRAWAL

439839 KRIPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY BALDEV RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52384 124.7464 TEEJA DEVI

381314 RAKESH GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC52385 124.7464 VINOD DEVI

528499 BALVEER KUMAR MEETHA LAL MALE SC52386 124.7464 BHEEKHI DEVI

414363 PRAMOD PRAJAPAT LALCHAND MALE OBC52387 124.7464 SUMITRA BAI

454299 JAGDISH SHARMA GOPI LAL MALE EWS52388 124.7464 DEU DEVI

557957 KHUSHIRAM KUMAWAT RAMDEV KUMAWAT MALE OBC52389 124.7464 KAMLESH

161476 KRISHNA RAMKHILARI FEMALE OBC52390 124.7464 DHAN BAI

182242 LALIT MEHTA MANGILAL MEHTA MALE OBC52391 124.7464 MUNNI MEHTA

434242 BHAKHARA RAM JAY KISHAN MALE OBC52392 124.7464 KAPUREE DEVI

329281 AKSHAY MEENA MAHAVIR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST52393 124.7464 RUKAMA DEVI

209483 KANAK LAL RADHESHYAM MALE SC52394 124.7464 MAYA DEVI

484961 TINKU LAL BAIRWA BADRI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC52395 124.7464 DROPATI DEVI

363882 RAJKUMAR SAINI BHANWAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC52396 124.7464 KAMLESH DEVI

209576 AJAYBHANUPRATAPSINGH
SHAKTAWAT

BHADUR SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS52397 124.7464 SANJU KANWAR

369530 VIKRAM KUMAR PAREWA LAXMAN PAREWA MALE SC52398 124.7464 MANJU DEVI

237249 RINKU MAHESHWARI OM PRAKASH MAHESHWARI FEMALE EWS52399 124.7464 KANTA DEVI

399241 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC52400 124.7464 UMMA DEVI

614806 RAJARAM JAISINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52401 124.7464 SUNERI DEVI

282121 SANDEEP KUMAR REWANTA RAM MALE SC52402 124.7464 KAILASH DEVI

525136 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPUT MOHBBAT SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS52403 124.7464 SAROJ KANWAR RAJPUT

309698 MAYA SURENDER FEMALE OBC52404 124.7464 SUMITRA

462146 ANIL PUNIYA BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC52405 124.7464 SOHANI DEVI

440080 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY ISHWAR RAM FEMALE OBC52406 124.7464 SUSHILA

138068 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC52407 124.7464 PREM DEVI

462005 DINESH BHANWARIYA MAHENDRA BHANWARIYA MALE OBC52408 124.7464 SHARDA DEVI

442856 OM PRAKASH BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC52409 124.7464 ROOPA DEVI

572155 NAGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NEPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS52410 124.7464 YESBHANU KUNWAR

343227 VISHNU KUMAR SINGHAL RAJESH KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS52411 124.7464 HEMLATA SINGHAL

449608 SUNNY TANWAR KAMAL KISHORE MALE SC52412 124.7464 KAUSHALYA DEVI

209105 GAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT CHHOTU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC52413 124.7464 RATAN DEVI

578440 VIPUL KUMAR HADAT RAMESH CHANDRA HADAT MALE ST52414 124.7464 YESNIRMALA DEVI

619960 GOVIND RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE SC52415 124.7464 BHANWARI DEVI

505820 ARYAN DOOKIA VIJAY KUMAR DOOKIA MALE OBC52416 124.7464 RAJYA SHREE DOOKIA

534603 MANISHA MEENA DHANPAL MEENA FEMALE ST52417 124.7464 LACHAMA

304588 RAMESH DULICHAND MALE SC52418 124.7464 YAMUNA

374977 Yashwant Singh Gurjar Ramdhan Gurjar MALE MBC52419 124.7464 GULAB DEVI

215663 SHRAWAN KUMAR BALAI MOJI RAM SALVI MALE SC52420 124.7464 LADI BAI

384410 UPENDRA VERMA BHAVANI VERMA MALE SC52421 124.7464 BHARAPHAI DEVI

247368 KAVITA CHARAN DALPAT SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC52422 124.7464 PUSHPA DEVI CHARAN

488721 ANIL KUMAR MALAV RADHESHYAM MALAV MALE OBC52423 124.7464 LALITA BAI

202844 RITIK KUMAR RAMJEET MALE SC52424 124.7464 RATI DEVI

214336 DIVYA RAJAWAT RAVINDRA SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS52425 124.7464 ANITA KANWAR

489913 BHUPENDRA MEHTA SURESH CHANDRA MALE GEN52426 124.7464 ANITA BAI
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466120 DEEPAK BINJA RAM MALE OBC52427 124.7464 BABU DEVI

511119 KALU RAM HARSUKH RAM MALE SC52428 124.7283 LDCPSITA DEVI

153440 ANSHU JAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN MALE GEN52429 124.7283 MEENA JAIN

159208 ASHISH KUMAR SHIV SINGH MALE OBC52430 124.7283 SAROJ

558454 DHANESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS52431 124.7283 MADHU SHARMA

398569 GANESH MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA MALE ST52432 124.7283 LALLI DEVI

124392 NAND RAM SHRI BHAGWAN MALE OBC52433 124.7283 GULAB DEVI

478912 SAMEER SAXENA AKHILESH SAXENA MALE GEN52434 124.7283 NAMITA SAXENA

296353 SUMAN DUDI JAGDISH DUDI FEMALE OBC52435 124.7283 PALI DEVI

319152 SUNDA RAM JOGI DAYAL NATH JOGI MALE OBC52436 124.7283 BHOORI DEVI

609444 JITENDRA KUMAR LAKHERA ROHITASAV KUMAR LAKHERA MALE OBC52437 124.7283 KELA DEVI

351722 GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52438 124.7283 SITA DEVI

615290 SHEETAL SHEKHAWAT CHANDRAPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS52439 124.7283 SUMAN KANWAR SHEKHAWAT

576694 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN BHOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN52440 124.7283 YESHAMEER KUNWAR

304825 MAHENDRA KUMAR MANPHUL RAM MALE SC52441 124.7283 VIMLA DEVI

223429 GOUTAM PARIHAR RADHEYSHYAM PARIHAR MALE OBC52442 124.7283 MUNNI DEVI PARIHAR

215451 PRAHLAD KAHAR DEBI LAL KAHAR MALE OBC52443 124.7283 MONNA DEVI

235382 HIMANSHU SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN52444 124.7283 RANJANA SHARMA

432461 DEVRAJ PRAJAPAT SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC52445 124.7283 VIDHU DEVI

125728 MUKESH BAIRWA RAM DEV BAIRWA MALE SC52446 124.7283 SHANTI DEVI

351495 BABULAL JAT PHOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC52447 124.7283 JHOOMA DEVI

161617 HITESH KUMAR BHANDARI HAJARI PRASAD BHANDARI MALE SC52448 124.7283 GAJNA DEVI

503038 RAVI PRAKASH MALAV PANNA LAL MALAV MALE OBC52449 124.7283 BRIJESH BAI

346653 TARA CHAND MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST52450 124.7283 BIDAMI DEVI

382783 MUKESH YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC52451 124.7283 HANSA DEVI

606803 HARVINDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NARAYAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC52452 124.7283 PUSHPA KANWAR

199877 JAYNENDRA TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52453 124.7283 HEMLATA SHARMA

442689 LEELA PADMA RAM FEMALE OBC52454 124.7283 KAMLA

419271 VIVEK CHOUDHARY SITA RAM JHAJHRIA MALE OBC52455 124.7283 SPKAMLESH DEVI

327659 MEETHA LAL GURJAR GUJAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC52456 124.7283 CHHOTI DEVI

600536 VIVEK PANDYA PRAVEEN CHANDRA PANDYA MALE GEN52457 124.7283 YESSADHANA PANDYA

382435 AJIT SINGH BHOLA RAM MALE SC52458 124.7283 INDIRA DEVI

235743 YOGESH YOGI ONKAR LAL MALE OBC52459 124.7283 YASODA BAI

513061 LAXMAN SONAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC52460 124.7283 MAMATA

320564 RAHUL YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC52461 124.7283 GEETA DEVI

443025 PRATYUSH TAK NARPAT SINGH TAK MALE OBC52462 124.7283 ANNU TAK

135825 ASHOK BIJARNIYA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC52463 124.7283 MOHINI DEVI

346314 VINAY MAINWAL VED PRAKASH MAINWAL MALE GEN52464 124.7283 ANITA MAINWAL

331833 DIVYA RAWAT CHANDRA PRAKASH RAWAT FEMALE EWS52465 124.7283 GEETA DEVI

477142 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA GOPAL LAL RAIGAR MALE SC52466 124.7283 SHANTI DEVI

186731 CHHAGAN LAL KALU RAM MALE OBC52467 124.7283 JETHI DEVI

450395 JITENDRA KUMAR ISHARA RAM MALE OBC52468 124.7283 ANSHI DEVI

311869 MAMTA RAMKUMAR FEMALE EWS52469 124.7283 SUNITA

303681 ROBIN SINGH SATPAL MALE OBC52470 124.7283 RAJBALA

325694 KUMAR SINGH JATAV SHIV SINGH JATAV MALE SC52471 124.7283 HALKI DEVI

409280 JANAB KHAN KURBAN KHAN MALE OBC52472 124.7283 JIYADE KHATUN

411449 SANGEETA HANUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC52473 124.7283 RESHMI DEVI

499600 ROHITASH MEENA DHARM RAJ MEENA MALE ST52474 124.7283 RAMGHANI DEVI

163301 BHISM KUMAR JANGID SHIVLAL MALE OBC52475 124.7283 INDRA DEVI

607664 MANISH KUMAR SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC52476 124.7283 MEENA DEVI

142432 JITENDRA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC52477 124.7283 RADHA DEVI

508570 ANIL KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC52478 124.7283 NIRMA DEVI

446624 HARI RAM CHAUDHARY RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC52479 124.7283 JHEEMA DEVI

571459 BHAVIK JOSHI KANHAIYA LAL JOSHI MALE EWS52480 124.7283 YESRAJESHVARI JOSHI

292895 VIKRAM PUNIYA RUPA RAM MALE OBC52481 124.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

623143 NIRMALA MEENA SUWA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST52482 124.7283 SUMAN DEVI

288152 MANEESH KUMAR SHARMA PARTAP MAL SHARMA MALE EWS52483 124.7283 MANJU DEVI

123535 SUNIL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC52484 124.7283 SAVITRI DEVI

209029 ASHUTOSH VYAS BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN52485 124.7283 MADHU DEVI

426753 POOJA KUMARI RAMPAL FEMALE OBC52486 124.7283 SANJU DEVI
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129857 ASHISH SONI KAILASH CHAND SONI MALE OBC52487 124.7283 USHA DEVI SONI

442268 NITISH NAI HADMANA RAM MALE OBC52488 124.7283 GANGA DEVI

389860 SACHIN SARADHANA RAGHUVEER SINGH SARADHANA MALE MBC52489 124.7283 RAMA DEVI

622763 SUNITA CHAINA RAM KARWA FEMALE OBC52490 124.7283 SHARDA DEVI

129744 RAHUL MANGI LAL SYAK MALE OBC52491 124.7283 SUMITRA DEVI

504508 AMITA JAIKISHAN FEMALE OBC52492 124.7283 MUNNI

130107 SARDAR KANTWA DALU RAM KANTWA MALE OBC52493 124.7283 ACHU DEVI

607244 SONU CHOKIDAR JAI SINGH CHOKIDAR MALE SC52494 124.7283 SUKHI DEVI

369437 VIKASH KUMAR CHECHI KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52495 124.7283 KAMLESH GURJAR

143885 HANSRAJ DUKIYA MULARAM DUKIYA MALE OBC52496 124.7283 RATNI DEVI

314910 RAHUL YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC52497 124.7283 SHARDA YADAV

409492 ROOP SINGH RATHORE NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN52498 124.7101 EXMKHAMMA KANWER

306053 VICHITRA SINGH GUNI RAM MALE OBC52499 124.7101 RESHAMI DEVI

301121 NARENDER SINGH MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC52500 124.7101 DAMYANTI

250986 ROHITASH KUMAR RAMCHANDER MEENA MALE ST52501 124.7101 BHANI DEVI

322509 JYOTI SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN52502 124.7101 SANTOSH DEVI

151865 BABU LAL SEVDA HEERA LAL SEVDA MALE OBC52503 124.7101 SANTOSHI DEVI

505813 MUKESH PARASARIYA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC52504 124.7101 RAMI DEVI

453520 HARISH KUMAR TEEKMA RAM MALE SC52505 124.7101 PAPPU

305099 SANDEEP KUMAR SANT RAM MALE OBC52506 124.7101 KAMALA DEVI

497293 AKANKSHA BHUTYA ANIL KUMAR BHUTYA FEMALE GEN52507 124.7101 KEERTI BHUTYA

512138 ANIL KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC52508 124.7101 SANTOSH DEVI

153162 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR SHRIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC52509 124.7101 RUKMA DEVI

254739 MOHIT OM PRAKASH MALE GEN52510 124.7101 AMRITA

335331 HARIOM MAHAWAR BHAGWAN SAHAY MAHAWAR MALE SC52511 124.7101 PREM DEVI

609364 BHARAT SINGH SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC52512 124.7101 VIMLA DEVI

573675 PRATEEK MEWARA CHHAGAN KISHORE MEWARA MALE OBC52513 124.7101 MANJULA MEWARA

543635 SEEMA KASOTIYA MOHAN LAL FEMALE SC52514 124.7101 KAMLA DEVI

353923 SUNNY KUMAR TANK GIRRAJ PRASAD TANK MALE OBC52515 124.7101 RAJKUMARI TANK

509877 RICHHPAL SINGH KHALYA RUGHNATH KHALYA MALE OBC52516 124.7101 SITA DEVI

269168 RAVINDRA SINGH KANCHAN SINGH MALE OBC52517 124.7101 KAMLESH

288469 PURAN RAM SHYAM LAL MALE SC52518 124.7101 SHALU DEVI

628829 AMIT KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC52519 124.7101 KAMLESH

216970 SOHAIL NADDAF ASLAM NADDAF MALE OBC52520 124.7101 SHAMIM NADDAF

372171 HAKIM SINGH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC52521 124.7101 RUKAMANI DEVI

605940 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC52522 124.7101 SANTOSH

198599 PINTU KUMAR SUGHAR SINGH MALE SC52523 124.7101 RAMRATI

357585 RAKESH CHAND SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC52524 124.7101 DHAN BAI SAINI

371255 SOHAN LAL MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MALE ST52525 124.7101  JANKI DEVI

145549 HEMANT KUMAR KALOSIYA BHAGAWAN DAS MALE SC52526 124.7101 PREM LATA

399324 ASHISH AGRAWAL PRADEEP AGRAWAL MALE EWS52527 124.7101 HANSHA DEVI

444696 MUKESH MEGHWAL RAMNIWAS MALE SC52528 124.7101 LICHHAMAI

405232 RAKESH JINGONIA MOOL CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC52529 124.7101 SURJI DEVI

455552 BRIJRAJ SINGH BHAKHAR SINGH MALE EWS52530 124.7101 KAILASH KANWAR

600388 DEEPAK TRIVEDI VIJAY TRIVEDI MALE EWS52531 124.7101 YESPUSHPA DEVI TRIVEDI

552607 LALA RAM GURJAR SHYOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC52532 124.7101 YASHODA DEVI

579324 AKSHAY LOHAR DINESH LOHAR MALE OBC52533 124.7101 YESMAINA DEVI

227956 MAMOL KARWASARA SHIV LAL FEMALE OBC52534 124.7101 SUSHILA

531462 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI BIHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC52535 124.7101 KAILASHI DEVI

172133 VIJAY BHAN SINGH SURAJ BHAN SINGH MALE EWS52536 124.7101 ASHA KANWAR

603441 JAGMOHAN JANWA KAILASH CHANDRA JANWA MALE OBC52537 124.7101 SHANTA DEVI

209579 RAJ KUMAR JAT MISHRI LAL JAT MALE OBC52538 124.7101 SHAYARI DEVI

272679 AZAD SINGH RAO SAJJAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC52539 124.7101 YESFUL KUNWAR

191299 AJAY SINGH GYAN SINGH MALE OBC52540 124.7101 VIMLESH

211531 MANISHA PAHADIYA KAILASH CHANDRA PAHADIYA FEMALE SC52541 124.7101 KAMLA DEVI

370501 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST52542 124.7101 SILOCHANA DEVI

220526 SANG SINGH BHATI JAGMAL SINGH BHATI MALE EWS52543 124.7101 SANTOSH KANWAR

351972 SEEMA VERMA BHAGWAN SAHAY RAIGER FEMALE SC52544 124.7101 AANCHI DEVI

196793 RAVI KUMAR SAINI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC52545 124.7101 INDRA DEVI

423410 ASHISH SOMRA MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC52546 124.7101 INDRA DEVI
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200718 RAVI KUMAR SAINI VINOD KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC52547 124.7101 ANITA DEVI

406694 BHALA RAM KHUSHALA RAM MALE SC52548 124.7101 PAPPU DEVI

231459 PUKHRAJ BHOMARAM MALE OBC52549 124.7101 SPOMI DEVI

436225 RAVINDRA KASHNIYA RAMVILAS MALE OBC52550 124.7101 SAROJ

486176 VIKAS MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MALE ST52551 124.7101 JAGDISHI

136185 ROHIT KUMAR MORYA MANISH KUMAR MORYA MALE SC52552 124.7101 CHAMPA DEVI MORYA

184257 ANTIMA BHARGAVA HARICHARAN BHARGAVA FEMALE EWS52553 124.7101 UMA BHARGAVA

319017 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH KULDEEP SINGH MALE OBC52554 124.7101 MANJU KANWAR

208497 RAMSWAROOP GURJAR BHAIRU GURJAR MALE MBC52555 124.7101 GEETA DEVI

381700 ABHISHEK GURJAR SURJEET SINGH MALE MBC52556 124.7101 VIMLESH DEVI

284916 MAYANK SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN52557 124.7101 SHARDA SHARMA

325059 ABHISHEK SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52558 124.7101 MADHU DEVI

453929 BALVEER MAKAR SURESH MAKAR MALE OBC52559 124.7101 SANJU DEVI

462210 PRAHLAD BHARTI GHAMAND BHARTI MALE OBC52560 124.7101 INDRA DEVI

376721 YAMAN SINGH VINOD KUMAR RATHORE MALE GEN52561 124.6920 KUSUM RATHORE

191602 GAURAV KUMAR KISHAN LAL KHATRI MALE EWS52562 124.6920 RADHA RANI

250914 GOVIND KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MALE EWS52563 124.6920 VIMALA DEVI

282154 SATNAM SINGH KALWANT SINGH MALE OBC52564 124.6920 SIMARJEET KOUR

349255 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC52565 124.6920 SANTO DEVI

216512 SUMAN KUMARI MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST52566 124.6920 SUSHEELA DEVI

550136 HARI SINGH PARIHAR KHEEM SINGH MALE EWS52567 124.6920 GEETA KUNWAR

466054 YOGESH MEHRA HARISH MEHRA MALE SC52568 124.6920 NARBADA DEVI

365336 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC52569 124.6920 PREM DEVI

480134 GOVIND SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC52570 124.6920 DURGA BAI

394438 BHAGWAN SINGH DAYMA BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC52571 124.6920 LAXMI DEVI

404753 ANITA RAMLAL FEMALE SC52572 124.6920 SANTOSH

311791 VINOD KUMAR SUBHASH MALE OBC52573 124.6920 RANI DEVI

420779 PRITI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC52574 124.6920 SUMITRA DEVI

402682 PAWAN SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS52575 124.6920 LALITA DEVI

225319 DURGA KANWAR RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS52576 124.6920 TARA DEVI

470350 MAHIPAL VISHNOI HAPURAM MALE OBC52577 124.6920 GEETA DEVI

256475 KUMARI POOJA MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST52578 124.6920 KAMALA DEVI

383774 NEHA KANWAR SHEKHAWAT HARI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS52579 124.6920 SUMAN KANWAR

517781 DIPENDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE GEN52580 124.6920 KAILASH KANWAR

490961 AKSHAY KUMAR MALAV UMA SHANKAR MALAV MALE OBC52581 124.6920 PHULANTA

384647 TIRUPATI DEV MEENA SARDAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST52582 124.6920 KAMALA DEVI

229683 PAWAN MOURYA SUNDAR LAL MOURYA MALE SC52583 124.6920 KIRAN DEVI

394477 RENUKA CHOUDHARY BALDEV CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC52584 124.6920 ANITA CHOUDHARY

541292 JYOTI SAINI SHIMBHOO DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC52585 124.6920 MADHUBALA SAINI

448417 MOOL SINGH MAHECHA SHOBH SINGH MALE EWS52586 124.6920 KAMAL KANWAR

269027 RAKSHA SIKARWAR RAMPRAKASH SIKARWAR FEMALE EWS52587 124.6920 SHEELA SIKARWAR

610890 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI VEDPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC52588 124.6920 PINKI DEVI

247765 MADHU BALA SEN MAHAVEER SEN FEMALE OBC52589 124.6920  DIVAHILYA DEVI SEN

458338 KANWARA RAM SHRI RAM MALE SC52590 124.6739 EXMDALI DEVI

261958 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS52591 124.6739 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

188395 ASHA KHATRI RANCHHOR DAS KHATRI FEMALE EWS52592 124.6739 ISHWARI DEVI

513275 SANDEEP RAJPUROHIT BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS52593 124.6739 SUMITRA DEVI

350258 RAMJI LAL MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST52594 124.6739 NANGI DEVI

309941 AJAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC52595 124.6739 RAMESHWARI

628748 HITESH KUMAR CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC52596 124.6739 RAJVATI DEVI

207876 SALMA BANU SAI NAZEER MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC52597 124.6739 SHARIFAN BANU

347680 RAMAVATAR YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC52598 124.6739 RAMESHWARI DEVI

153185 ABHIMANYU RAWAT JODHARAM RAWAT MALE MBC52599 124.6739 HARKO DEVI

472484 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52600 124.6739 RAMA DEVI GURJAR

306830 ANIL KUMAR JAINARAYAN MALE OBC52601 124.6739 INDRA DEVI

609885 DEEPAK SONI BHOJRAJ SONI MALE OBC52602 124.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

344815 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52603 124.6739 CHHOTI DEVI

425854 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC52604 124.6739 SULOCHANA DEVI

488881 GARMITA MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST52605 124.6739 RAMSIYA BAI

534562 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAWAR MISHREE LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC52606 124.6739 DHAPU DEVI
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535126 LEKHRAJ MEENA BALRAM MEENA MALE ST52607 124.6739 KESHANTI DEVI

346936 PRAHALAD GURJAR GANGA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC52608 124.6739 MOOLI DEVI

389690 MUKESH GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC52609 124.6739 DHAPA DEVI

623895 BHARTO HAVLEE MALE SC52610 124.6739 MUNNI

313770 NARENDRA KUMAR MAHLA BABU LAL MAHLA MALE OBC52611 124.6739 SHRAWANI DEVI

331391 SUMAN MEHRA SAWAT RAM MEHRA FEMALE SC52612 124.6739 SUNDER DEVI

371078 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR DHANSI GURJAR MALE MBC52613 124.6739 PHOOLI DEVI

293851 DAULAT RAM MAHAVEER MALE MBC52614 124.6739 KRISHNA

351930 GOVERDHAN MALI PRABHU NARAYAN MALI MALE OBC52615 124.6739 KAMLI DEVI

397681 MEETHA LAL MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST52616 124.6739 UGANTI DEVI

366533 RAJU PRAJAPAT GANESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC52617 124.6739 DHAPOO

474644 LAXMI BABULAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC52618 124.6739 BIRMA DEVI

154068 KOMAL SAINI AJAY  SAINI FEMALE OBC52619 124.6739 KASTURI SAINI

511097 CHANDRA PRAKASH TIWARI HEMRAJ TIWARI MALE EWS52620 124.6739 KAILASH TIWARI

134262 SHEKHAR SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS52621 124.6739 REKHA DEVI

200297 CHANDRAPAL JOUHAREE MALE SC52622 124.6739 PHOOLVATI

269591 PRIYA SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA FEMALE EWS52623 124.6739 RAMA DEVI SHARMA

378127 GOPESH KUMAR PANDAY DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52624 124.6739 CHANDRA KANTA SHARMA

618881 CHENA RAM DHAKA SANVTA RAM MALE OBC52625 124.6739 RUKMA DEVI

608809 ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY DAYARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC52626 124.6739 KAUSHALYA DEVI

368259 CHETAN JANGID GOPAL DUTT MALE OBC52627 124.6739 SAROJ DEVI

136884 PRADEEP NARAYAN HANUMAN LAL JAT MALE OBC52628 124.6739 KAMLA DEVI

304668 REKHA KUMARI SADHU RAM CHAHAR FEMALE OBC52629 124.6739 DHAPA

303352 PARVEEN KUMAR REVANT RAM MALE SC52630 124.6739 MAYA DEVI

221449 LAHARI BAI BHAGA RAM FEMALE OBC52631 124.6739 TULACHHI DEVI

231255 POONAM CHAND BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC52632 124.6739 SHANTI DEVI

429688 ABHIMANYU YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC52633 124.6739 SUMAN YADAV

181799 DILRAJ MALAV RAMNATH MALAV MALE OBC52634 124.6739 BARJI BAI

254208 NISHA RAM SINGH BHUKAR FEMALE OBC52635 124.6739 SUMITRA DEVI

467023 DILIP RAMRAKH MALE OBC52636 124.6739 HEERA DEVI

361337 SUNIL MEENA PREMRAJ MEENA MALE ST52637 124.6739 RAMESHI DEVI

223543 GOPALA RAM BHIKHA RAM BHADU MALE OBC52638 124.6739 SHANTI DEVI

187031 AKSHAY KUMAR VADERA GOUTAM CHAND MALE EWS52639 124.6739 MANJU DEVI

210254 CHANDRAVEER SINGH RATHORE SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS52640 124.6739 SAROJ KANWAR

438212 KHEM RAJ HEERA RAM MALE SC52641 124.6739 SANTU DEVI

629570 KHUSHBU SAINI DINESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC52642 124.6739 REKHA SAINI

570500 SHAKTAWAT HARSHRAJSINGH NARAYAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS52643 124.6739 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

510352 MANISHA SAIN KISHNA RAM FEMALE OBC52644 124.6739 LICHHMA DEVI

505646 MANISHA JAGDISHRAM FEMALE OBC52645 124.6739 LEELA

231340 VIMLA RAJURAM FEMALE OBC52646 124.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

193406 AMIT SINGH CHAUDHARY UDAY BHAN SINGH MALE OBC52647 124.6739 SHRI MATI DEVI

169530 MOHIT SAINI BALKRISHAN SAINI MALE OBC52648 124.6739 SHEELA DEVI

626718 VASEEM AKRAM SHAMSHER MALE OBC52649 124.6739 MUVEENA

159130 POONAM BAI JAT SHYAM LAL FEMALE OBC52650 124.6739 BIMLA DEVI

352167 HEMANT KANWAR SHEKHAWAT BALVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS52651 124.6739 SURGYAN KANWAR

231869 RAKESH CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS RAM MALE OBC52652 124.6739 RAMA DEVI

557895 VIKAS SHARMA RAM AVTAR SHARMA MALE GEN52653 124.6739 ANITA VYAS

584050 NIRMAL REGAR RAMESH CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC52654 124.6739 SHANTA DEVI

231275 RAKSHIT CHARAN DINESH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC52655 124.6739 ECHRAJ KANWAR

306916 SHIV KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE SC52656 124.6558 BHAGAVANI DEVI

306908 SAROJ BALA RAM SINGH FEMALE GEN52657 124.6558 RAM PATI

367445 KAMLESH KUMAR SABAL RADHEYSHYAM SABAL MALE SC52658 124.6558 MANNI DEVI

282451 RAJU RAM MAHENDER SINGH MALE SC52659 124.6558 GURNAM KOUR

363593 PADAM KUMAR GURJAR RAM GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC52660 124.6558 GANGA DEVI GURJAR

283505 NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR NAND SINGH MALE EWS52661 124.6558 KAMALA DEVI

470718 SURESH KUMAR KARWASRA RAMDAYAL KARWASRA MALE OBC52662 124.6558 SABU DEVI

389666 DILIP KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SANT MALE GEN52663 124.6558 KIRAN DEVI

374554 BABU LAL KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC52664 124.6558 MOHINI DEVI

326797 MANOJ YADAV NANCHHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC52665 124.6558 KAMALI DEVI

536195 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST52666 124.6558 CHARTO DEVI
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280276 DEVENDRA SINGH KUNAN SINGH MALE EWS52667 124.6558 VINOD KANWAR

555233 TRILOK CHAND TAILOR RAMCHARAN TAILOR MALE OBC52668 124.6558 SUNITA DEVI TAILOR

340205 RAJENDRA MEENA RANGLAL MEENA MALE ST52669 124.6558 HARBAI

389874 SUMAN YADAV ROOD MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC52670 124.6558 MEERA DEVI

421603 ARCHANA BHAG CHAND FEMALE OBC52671 124.6558 VIMLA

286833 KAMLESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC52672 124.6558 SHIMLA DEVI

249252 GOPAL LAL DHAKER SHAMBHU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC52673 124.6558 NIRMLA

137123 MAHESH KURI MADAN SINGH KURI MALE OBC52674 124.6558 SUMITRA DEVI

267630 SHREEKANT SHARMA NATTHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS52675 124.6558 PREMVATI

478443 PREETAM RATHORE ONKAR LAL RATHORE MALE OBC52676 124.6558 BIRJI BAI RATHORE

169027 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH NARUKA BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS52677 124.6558 NEELAM KANWAR

336614 MANISH KUMAR DARIYA VINOD KUMAR DARIYA MALE SC52678 124.6558 BHAGWATI DEVI

464618 OM PRAKASH GUMANA RAM MALE OBC52679 124.6558 KASUMI DEVI

193171 BHAVNA KUMARI BHAGWAN DAS FEMALE SC52680 124.6558 MEERA DEVI

538472 KIRAN BAIRWA MAHESH CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC52681 124.6558 SAROJ DEVI

468403 MANOHAR SARAN VISHNA RAM MALE OBC52682 124.6558 ASU DEVI

463113 PRAKASH KHINYA RAM MALE OBC52683 124.6558 SEETA DEVI

209706 PRAKASH CHANDRA JAT MUKESH KUMAR JAT MALE OBC52684 124.6558 GEETA DEVI

437386 ANIL KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE SC52685 124.6558 JHABOO DEVI

145838 BAJRANG LAL GURJAR SUWA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC52686 124.6558 SUNDI DEVI

559860 SANJU MEENA KELASH MEENA FEMALE ST52687 124.6558 RAMPTI

412410 MUKESH SUTHAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC52688 124.6558 SANTOSH BAI

411603 BABU RAM ACHLA RAM MALE OBC52689 124.6558 ANASI DEVI

197676 AMAN SHARMA DAVENDER KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52690 124.6558 KUSUM SHARMA

178389 BHAGIRATH MEENA RAM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST52691 124.6558 SHARVANI BAI

387393 RAJNEESH BAJYA BABU LAL BAJYA MALE OBC52692 124.6558 PREM DEVI

284689 SHIVMANGAL SINGH SUMAN MANGI LAL MALE SC52693 124.6558 MURTI BAI

533410 KAVITA GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC52694 124.6558 KAMLI DEVI

598335 LOKENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHOPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN52695 124.6558 YESLAXMI KUNWAR

407754 NARPAT RAM GOVINDA RAM MALE SC52696 124.6558 RADHA DEVI

468125 ANIL KUMAR PRATAPA RAM MALE OBC52697 124.6558 DROPDI

537661 PRIYANKA KANDERA KAILASH KANDERA FEMALE OBC52698 124.6558 PISTA DEVI

561690 HEMLATA UJAINIYA RAMSAHAY VERMA FEMALE SC52699 124.6558 SANTARA DEVI

200166 GAJENDRA SINGH GIRRAJ SINGH MALE MBC52700 124.6558 CHANDA DEVI

404282 SUNIL CHOUDHARY KAJOD MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52701 124.6558 TEEJA DEVI

142007 NARENDRA SINGH BURDAK GOPAL RAM BURDAK MALE OBC52702 124.6558 SOHANI DEVI

437895 HEMRAJ PRABHU RAM MALE SC52703 124.6558 CHHAGNI DEVI

356017 MUKESH BHAKHAR RAMSWAROOP BHAKHAR MALE OBC52704 124.6558 KANCHAN DEVI

478068 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA NANJI LAL MEENA MALE ST52705 124.6558 SUMERI DEVI MEENA

449959 OM PRAKASH SAGARA RAM MALE OBC52706 124.6558 KANU DEVI

570362 ARUN KUMAR MENARIA DURGA SHANKAR MALE GEN52707 124.6558 KAVITA

492208 SOURABH KUMAR MANGAL VINOD KUMAR MANGAL MALE EWS52708 124.6558 BABLI MANGAL

244187 KALPESH REGAR RATAN LAL REGAR MALE SC52709 124.6558 LAXMI DEVI

435389 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY MOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC52710 124.6558 SUA DEVI

211939 RATAN TELI BUDHI PRAKASH TELI MALE OBC52711 124.6558 PREM DEVI

360515 UMESH MEENA PHAILI RAM MEENA MALE ST52712 124.6558 PREM DEVI

540121 SNEHLATA HARI KISHAN NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC52713 124.6558 KAMLA DEVI

619293 PINKI CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL GHITALA FEMALE OBC52714 124.6558 GULAB DEVI

362157 MANOJ KUMAR BOCHALYA PRABHATI LAL BOCHALYA MALE OBC52715 124.6558 SUNDRI DEVI

317228 ABHISHEK SINGH BHADORIYA GYANENDRA SINGH BHDORIYA MALE GEN52716 124.6558 KAMLA DEVI

322610 NISHA MEENA SIYARAM MEENA FEMALE ST52717 124.6558 SULOCHANA DEVI MEENA

544817 PRAMOD SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC52718 124.6558 SHANTI DEVI

249907 SONU VIJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC52719 124.6558 MANJU DEVI

546353 POOJA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC52720 124.6558 GEETA DEVI

166419 ANTIMA SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS52721 124.6558 ALKA SHARMA

532085 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI TEJRAM MALI MALE OBC52722 124.6558 MOHAR BAI

484993 AVINASH MEENA KHEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST52723 124.6558 GAYATRI MEENA

415245 MANISHA SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS52724 124.6558 GUDDI BAI

230542 NIRMLA SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC52725 124.6558 PANNA DEVI

251861 KALPANA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC52726 124.6558 SUSHILA DEVI
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515761 MAHENDRA BHARGAV RAJA RAM MALE SC52727 124.6377 SUKHI BAI BHARGAV

178041 VISHNU SHANKER NAGAR GAJANAND NAGAR MALE OBC52728 124.6377 MANGI BAI

500303 DEEPIKA DHAKED HARDAYAL SINGH DHAKED FEMALE OBC52729 124.6377 BHAGWATEE DEVI

461628 NIRMALA CHOUDHARY RAM NIWAS CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC52730 124.6377 SARJU CHOUDHARY

310017 ANIL KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC52731 124.6377 SHARDA DEVI

540164 LAXMI KANT SAINI DEEN DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC52732 124.6377 GANGA DEVI

155750 AASHISH JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN52733 124.6377 NIRMALA JAIN

289371 AMANDEEP KOUR AJAYAB SINGH FEMALE SC52734 124.6377 MANJEET KOUR

482161 ROHIT GOUTAM KRISHAN MURARI GOUTAM MALE EWS52735 124.6377 UMA GOUTAM

338501 BHOLE SHANKAR MALI RADHY SHYAM MALI MALE OBC52736 124.6377 NARBADA MALI

565636 NARENDRA VERMA DURGA LAL VERMA MALE SC52737 124.6377 MANBHER DEVI

362997 KRISHNA KANT DHABHAI RAMGOPAL DHABHAI MALE MBC52738 124.6377 SONI DEVI

433161 LEKHA RAM JORA RAM MALE SC52739 124.6377 AMIYA DEVI

309969 PAWAN KUMAR BHADAR RAM MALE OBC52740 124.6377 SANTRO DEVI

464559 BEENJA RAM MANGI LAL MALE SC52741 124.6377 CHANDU DEVI

258121 KAMAL LAL BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC52742 124.6377 KAMLI DEVI

626935 ANSHU SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC52743 124.6377 IMARTI DEVI

245768 DINESH CHANDRA MALI PRABHU LAL MALI MALE OBC52744 124.6377 LALI DEVI MALI

465018 KAMLESH VAISHNAV BADRI DAS MALE OBC52745 124.6377 PEPI DEVI

487099 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA KAILASH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS52746 124.6377 KAMLESH DEVI

461318 NARESH KUMAR SHANTI LAL MALE OBC52747 124.6377 INDRA DEVI

316832 HARSH KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC52748 124.6377 MANBHAR DEVI

238156 PURAN KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST52749 124.6377 CHANDRAKALA BAI

292471 KULDEEP DEVILAL MALE OBC52750 124.6377 SULOCHANA DEVI

538365 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR MALE MBC52751 124.6377 KAMLA DEVI GURJAR

515257 MANOJ PARIHAR KISHAN PARIHAR MALE SC52752 124.6377 KANYA DEVI

401812 NISHA NAVAL KISHOR FEMALE GEN52753 124.6377 SULOCHANA

219271 SACHIN VISHNOI VIMLESH VISHNOI MALE OBC52754 124.6377 RAMESHWARI DEVI

171186 VISHVENDRA SINGH NARUKA GHANSHYAM SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN52755 124.6377 HANSA KANWAR

448592 SHYAM LAL GOLIYA RAM DEEN GOLIYA MALE OBC52756 124.6377 SHANTI DEVI

213945 PINTU KUMAR REGAR MAGNI RAM REGAR MALE SC52757 124.6377 MANGI DEVI REGAR

548096 ROSHANI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC52758 124.6377 SUPYAR DEVI

482273 POOJA BANJARA SANJAY BANJARA FEMALE SC52759 124.6377 SANTOSH BANJARA

542222 DIKSHA SAINI SATYA NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC52760 124.6377 GAYATRI DEVI

511874 KANCHAN DEVI FATEH RAM FEMALE OBC52761 124.6377 DHAPU DEVI

365630 MANISH CHAWLA KHEM CHAND CHAWLA MALE SC52762 124.6377 MANBHAR DEVI

353621 SURENDRA PRASAD VERMA SHARWAN LAL VERMA MALE SC52763 124.6377 MOHANI DEVI

409036 KARANI SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE GEN52764 124.6377 RASHAL KANWAR

369380 VISHAL NATWADIYA HAJARI LAL NATWADIYA MALE OBC52765 124.6377 SANTHOSH DEVI

156419 LAKHRAJ SAINI KEDAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC52766 124.6377 CHANDA SAINI

472442 SHAMSHER SINGH TANWAR UMMED SINGH MALE EWS52767 124.6377 KAMLESH KANWAR

610552 HARISH YADAV SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC52768 124.6377 ANITA DEVI

284839 HARI NARAYAN SHARMA KAMALA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS52769 124.6377 CHUNNI DEVI

395761 SUMIT SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS52770 124.6377 LALITA DEVI

317234 RINKESH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST52771 124.6377 SABO DEVI

255822 RAMPAL SINGH RATHORE JAIDAYAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS52772 124.6377 SAROJ KANWAR

390276 MADAN LAL BAIRWA MAHADEV PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC52773 124.6377 DHAPU DEVI

233864 NITESH SAINI POONAM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC52774 124.6377 MAYA DEVI

559605 ABHISHEK SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC52775 124.6377 SHANTI DEVI

311153 GULSHAN CHANDER KISHAN LAL MALE SC52776 124.6377 ACHAKI DEVI

338028 BANKAT BIHARI SONI PAWAN KUMAR SONI MALE OBC52777 124.6377 KANCHAN SONI

441610 ASHOK KUMAR BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC52778 124.6377 MANGALI DEVI

260129 AMRITA SINGH GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC52779 124.6377 DURGA DEVI

128833 CHETRAM KHOKHAR UMRAV KHOKHAR MALE OBC52780 124.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

234564 BHAWANA RAYAKA SURAJ BHAN RAYAKA FEMALE MBC52781 124.6377 AMARI BAI

628253 AJAR MASOOD HANIF MALE OBC52782 124.6377 RAHISAN

365427 RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL  CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52783 124.6377 LALI DEVI

518901 DEEPAK KUMAR NAGDA RAJMAL MALE EWS52784 124.6377 SURAJ BAI

583533 BALU SINGH DEORA UMMED SINGH DEORA MALE EWS52785 124.6377 SHAIL KANWAR

628795 KAPIL VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS52786 124.6377 RAJANI
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516478 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY BHANA RAM MALE OBC52787 124.6377 BHANWARI DEVI

312272 PRAVENDRA TANWAR ROOP LAL TANWAR MALE SC52788 124.6377 KAUSHALYA DEVI

533335 DHEERAJ SINGH GURJAR SURESH CHAND MALE MBC52789 124.6377 SAMPATI DEVI

165047 HEMANT VERMA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC52790 124.6377 RAJANTI DEVI

155070 AKASH KUMAR MEENA RAM KHILARI MEENA MALE ST52791 124.6377 BHOTI DEVI

218737 MAHADEV RAMAWAT SATYA NARAYAN RAMAWAT MALE OBC52792 124.6377 ANURADHA RAMAWAT

305262 AJAY DHAL SOMVEER MALE SC52793 124.6377 SUMITRA

511624 PUNIT MEGHWAL LAXMAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC52794 124.6377 SEEMA MEGHAWAL

505301 GOVIND RAM GODARA MADHU RAM GODARA MALE OBC52795 124.6377 GAINA DEVI

287076 DIPENDER SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS52796 124.6377 MANJU KANWAR

530647 DEEKSHA MEENA MAHENDRA PRATAP MEENA FEMALE ST52797 124.6377 SEEMA DEVI

394536 RAVI KUMAR SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC52798 124.6377 VIMALA DEVI

147794 SHARWAN MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST52799 124.6377 RADHA DEVI

482478 YASHUMAN SHARMA BHUPENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS52800 124.6377 REKHA SHARMA

425810 KUMARI ANU RAKESH KUMAR MEEL FEMALE OBC52801 124.6377 SAROJ KUMARI

258092 LALTA MEENA HARI KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST52802 124.6377 SUNITA MEENA

158058 SURENDRA CHUTTAN LAL MALE OBC52803 124.6377 KELA DEVI

513404 BHARAT DEWASI DEVA RAM MALE MBC52804 124.6377 SAMU DEVI

621351 RAMESHWAR JANGU MODU RAM MALE OBC52805 124.6377 SARJU DEVI

391176 TUSHAR CHAUDHARY RADHEY SHYAM JATAV MALE SC52806 124.6377 SANDHYA DEVI

517406 BHARAT PATEL SALAG RAM PATEL MALE OBC52807 124.6377 KHAMMA DEVI

239341 KAUSHLYA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN FEMALE ST52808 124.6377 KALI BAI

609876 PRERNA MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST52809 124.6377 SUMITRA DEVI

189683 VIKAS CHOUDHARY THAKRA RAM MALE OBC52810 124.6377 MEERA DEVI

430630 SUNIL BENIWAL BABU RAM MALE OBC52811 124.6377 SAMU DEVI

560095 HARIRAM JANGID SHIVJI LAL MALE OBC52812 124.6377 LALI DEVI

577685 HEMENDRA SINGH RAO BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC52813 124.6377 YESKALI KUNWAR

624085 KULDEEP GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC52814 124.6377 HEMLATA

392495 NAND KISHOR BAIRWA RAMGOPAL BAIRWA MALE SC52815 124.6377 KAMALA DEVI

475422 SHUBHAM HEMRAJ MALE OBC52816 124.6377 NIRMALA

360925 SUSHEEL KUMAR GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52817 124.6377 RAJANTI DEVI

545827 KAVITA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC52818 124.6377 KAMLA DEVI

158857 AVINASH KUMAR VASU DILIP KUMAR VASU MALE EWS52819 124.6196 KALPNA VASU

296553 DILIP SINGH RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS52820 124.6196 SUSHILA KANWAR

617647 HANUMAN RAM JAT MOHAN RAM MALE OBC52821 124.6196 CHUKI DEVI

178499 ANKUR MALAV DULI CHAND MALE OBC52822 124.6196 SHEELA BAI

147150 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC52823 124.6196 MADHU DEVI

449941 JITENDRA KUMAR JOSHI SHIVRATAN JOSHI MALE EWS52824 124.6196 TEJKANWAR JOSHI

150415 ARPIT JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS52825 124.6196 ANITA JAIN

133958 DILEEP POONIA BHAGIRATHA MAL MALE OBC52826 124.6196 MANI DEVI

220940 MAMRAJ KHIRAJ NATH SIDDH MALE OBC52827 124.6196 MEHI DEVI

275042 SOURABH UPADHYAY JAGMOHAN UPADHYAY MALE GEN52828 124.6196 YESSHEELA UPADHYAY

291723 RAM CHANDER GODARA GOPAL RAM MALE OBC52829 124.6196 KAMLA DEVI

179569 UMESH KUMAR MEHATA RAJU MEHATA MALE OBC52830 124.6196 YASHODA MEHATA

415438 BINTESH KUMAR NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC52831 124.6196 MANGI BAI NAGAR

327376 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52832 124.6196 GYARSHEE DEVI

141759 VIKAS MAHALA VINOD KUMAR MAHALA MALE OBC52833 124.6196 PRAKASH DEVI

287768 MANISH KUMAR RANWAN MANPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC52834 124.6196 SUPYAR DEVI

348272 RAVI KANT SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN52835 124.6196 GIRJESH SHARMA

455188 LIKHMA RAM SHAITAN RAM MALE SC52836 124.6196 PUNI DEVI

172449 KRISHAN KUMAR VASHISTH SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS52837 124.6196 SUMAN DEVI

505271 RAJENDRA KACHHAWA GULAB CHAND KACHHAWA MALE OBC52838 124.6196 RAMJOT DEVI

599986 SUMAN SHARMA DEVI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN52839 124.6196 MANGI DEVI

482580 KAVITA KUMARI BRIJ MOHAN FEMALE OBC52840 124.6196 KIRAN BAI

330412 HIMANSHU YADAV SURESH CHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC52841 124.6196 RAMESHWARI DEVI

314471 LAL CHAND SAINI MALIRAM SAINI MALE OBC52842 124.6196 MEERA DEVI

310344 MANJU SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC52843 124.6196 RAJA DEVI

607612 NAZIYA KATHAT SHAMSHER KATHAT FEMALE OBC52844 124.6196 AAMNA

390084 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS52845 124.6196 ANITA DEVI

349215 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC52846 124.6196 VIMLA DEVI
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248372 RAM RATAN KUMAWAT GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC52847 124.6196 DEV KANYA BAI

310704 KANHEYA LAL BUDH RAM REGAR MALE SC52848 124.6196 TULACHHI DEVI

306841 MONIKA VEDPRAKASH FEMALE OBC52849 124.6196 ROSHANI DEVI

435646 LAXMAN RAM JALU RAM MALE SC52850 124.6196 INDRO DEVI

439666 ALPESH KUMAR KISHNA RAM MALE OBC52851 124.6196 PANCHU DEVI

408933 NARESH KUMAR SUGAN CHAND MALE OBC52852 124.6196 ASHU DEVI

415770 RAGHUVEER PRASAD LODHA SHREE LAL LODHA MALE OBC52853 124.6196 BADAM BAI

452822 VIRMA RAM KHINDA RAM MALE OBC52854 124.6196 NENU DEVI

249571 ANITA KASWAN DHANNA RAM KASWAN FEMALE OBC52855 124.6196 VIMALA DEVI

284397 PANKAJ KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE EWS52856 124.6196 SUMITRA DEVI

557785 MANISHA JAT KEDAR JAT FEMALE OBC52857 124.6196 VIMALA DEVI

305573 EKTA RAJESH FEMALE OBC52858 124.6196 SANTOSH

616928 SITA KHICHAR SHRAWAN RAM KHICHAR FEMALE OBC52859 124.6196 SANTOSH DEVI

621849 YUNUS KHAN AARIF KHAN MALE OBC52860 124.6196 RAHISA BANO

465882 RAJU RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC52861 124.6196 SHANTU DEVI

531634 BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR RAMKESH GURJAR MALE MBC52862 124.6196 KESHANTA DEVI

195999 BHANU PRATAP SINGH GIRWAR SINGH MALE OBC52863 124.6196 URMILA SINGH

325625 KISHAN YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC52864 124.6196 SPSUNITA YADAV

409885 SARUPI BAI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC52865 124.6196 DHAPU DEVI

402207 DHARAMVEER BADIGAR CHATURBHUJ YADAV MALE OBC52866 124.6196 BHAGWATI DEVI

435842 MAHENDRA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC52867 124.6196 PAPPI DEVI

509111 RADHESHYAM DHANNARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52868 124.6196 SANTOSH DEVI

552727 KHUSHBOO DHAKAR SAMPAT LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC52869 124.6196 JHAMKU DEVI DHAKAR

448195 DALU RAM PUNAMA RAM MALE OBC52870 124.6196 PADAMI DEVI

237748 POOJA NAGAR PRAHALAD NAGAR FEMALE OBC52871 124.6196 FULA BAI

623297 NARESH CHOUDHARY BIHARI LAL MALE OBC52872 124.6196 GEETA DEVI

273565 JAGRAT CHOUBISA HEMENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN52873 124.6196 YESREETA CHOUBISA

432595 SUMER MOHAN RAM MALE OBC52874 124.6196 TULSI

564480 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA NARAYAN LAL MALE EWS52875 124.6196 KANTA DEVI

425185 SONU SHIMBHU DAYAL FEMALE OBC52876 124.6196 MANJU

459632 KHINYA RAM LUMBHA RAM MALE OBC52877 124.6196 PAPU DEVI

219055 MANISHA KUMARI MAGHA RAM FEMALE OBC52878 124.6196 SUMITRA DEVI

194888 MOHIT JADAUN RADHESHYAM MALE EWS52879 124.6196 MAMTA KANWAR

214868 JYOTI VIJAY RAM NARESH VIJAY FEMALE EWS52880 124.6015 KAMLA DEVI

385468 DINESH SINGH KHATANA KARAN SINGH MALE MBC52881 124.6015 EXMCHANDANIYA DEVI

344962 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA BIRDI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS52882 124.6015 BIRDI DEVI

476004 MAHAVEER PRASAD RAM PRATAP MEENA MALE ST52883 124.6015 BIRDHI BAI

163927 ROHITASH MAHAWAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC52884 124.6015 LAXMI DEVI

372012 HITENDRA BOORI HANUMAN BOORI MALE OBC52885 124.6015 KAMALA DEVI

263544 SAPANA SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC52886 124.6015 MEENA DEVI SAINI

548831 Kamla Mitharwal RAMCHANDRA MITHARWAL FEMALE OBC52887 124.6015 KOYALI DEVI

534891 MUKUT RAM MEENA CHETRAM MEENA MALE ST52888 124.6015 RAJ DEVI

452528 RAMA KISHAN PRAJAPAT RAMSINWAR MALE OBC52889 124.6015 SHARDA DEVI

142243 SATVEER BURDAK TARA CHAND BURDAK MALE OBC52890 124.6015 MURLI DEVI

182749 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC52891 124.6015 DROPADI BAI

456234 PRAVEEN KUMAR PEERA RAM MALE SC52892 124.6015 MANJU DEVI

573662 LAHARI LAL MEGHWAL DOLAT RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC52893 124.6015 YESSHANTI BAI

525771 YOGESH BADARIYA DINESH KUMAR BADARIYA MALE SC52894 124.6015 KAILASH

177915 PAWAN NAGAR SOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC52895 124.6015 GEETA BAI

464928 SHRAWAN RAM JHIPAR RAM MALE OBC52896 124.6015 SAMU DEVI

398006 KANHAIYA LAL UDAI BHAGWAN SAHAI UDAI MALE SC52897 124.6015 JHUTHI DEVI

161664 GULSHAN KUMAR BANE SINGH MALE SC52898 124.6015 MEVA DEVI

460017 RAVINDRA SUKHRAM MALE OBC52899 124.6015 DAS KANWARI

478156 DEEPAK MEENA PAPPU LAL MALE ST52900 124.6015 SUSHELA BAI

303329 ANIL KUMAR SINVER MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC52901 124.6015 MAINA

524597 SHARAWAN KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC52902 124.6015 KAMLA DEVI

129833 RAVI MUNOTH RAMPRASAD MUNOTH MALE SC52903 124.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

425524 VIJAY SHREE SHIV PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC52904 124.6015 BEENA DEVI

623147 KHINW SINGH DATAR SINGH MALE EWS52905 124.6015 VISHAL KANWAR

499877 KHEMRAJ NAGAR LAXMI CHAND MALE OBC52906 124.6015 BHAIRI BAI
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289087 RAVISHANKAR PAPPU RAM MALE OBC52907 124.6015 BIRMA DEVI

304866 NAVEEN BHAKAR SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC52908 124.6015 SUNITA DEVI

129448 RAKESH GURJAR RAM KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC52909 124.6015 SHRAWANI DEVI

262968 REENA MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST52910 124.6015 UGANTI DEVI

490770 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA KAMAL KUMAR MEENA MALE ST52911 124.6015 BEENA DEVI

286242 MAMTA MANI RAM FEMALE OBC52912 124.6015 MEERA DEVI

150750 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS52913 124.6015 MANJU DEVI

465928 MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY MOHAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52914 124.6015 SONI DEVI

129690 MOHIT VAISHNAV BALURAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC52915 124.6015 RAMKANWARI DEVI

191023 MUKAT JITENDRA MALE OBC52916 124.6015 KAMALESH

452409 SURYA PRATAP SINGH BALAWAT ISHWAR SINGH BALAWAT MALE EWS52917 124.6015 MADAN KANWAR

121156 JYOTI DEPAN ASHOK KUMAR DEPAN FEMALE SC52918 124.6015 NANDU DEVI

564134 ANKIT JATAWAT BHANWAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC52919 124.6015 MAMTA DEVI

453287 DINESH PALIWAL LEELADHAR PALIWAL MALE EWS52920 124.6015 BHANWARI DEVI

134284 RAMESH KUMAR JAT KISHAN GOPAL JAT MALE OBC52921 124.6015 SAMYA DEVI

314876 RAHUL KUMAWAT RAMPRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC52922 124.6015 RAMESHWARI DEVI

552513 PRATEEK AKODIYA GYAN CHAND AKODIYA MALE SC52923 124.6015 SUMITRA TATAWAT

283326 PARBHU SHARMA KRISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS52924 124.6015 LAXMI

204557 RAUNIT GARG ISHWARI PRASAD GARG MALE GEN52925 124.6015 SHASHI GARG

617075 KAREENA RATHORE OM SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS52926 124.6015 PINKI KANWAR

172594 DEEPA YOGI BHANU PRAKASH FEMALE OBC52927 124.6015 SNEHLATA

368452 SANJAY KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC52928 124.6015 SURGYAN DEVI

225643 KANA RAM KUMHAR KESHU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC52929 124.6015 HEERA DEVI

549190 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BABU LAL FEMALE OBC52930 124.6015 SANTRA DEVI

425990 ANITA VERMA SUBHASH VERMA FEMALE OBC52931 124.6015 MUNNI DEVI

199878 SUMIT KUMAR CHHEETAR SINGH MALE OBC52932 124.6015 LAXMI DEVI

390500 SUNIL AWANA BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC52933 124.6015 PREM DEVI

284104 KHUSHI KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC52934 124.6015 SHARDA DEVI

154117 ABHISHEK JAT PRABHU DAYAL MALE OBC52935 124.6015 RAMBAI

550819 SONU KUMARI SUKHDEV SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC52936 124.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

486926 KAMAL KISHOR LODHA MANGILAL MALE OBC52937 124.6015 KANTI BAI

528997 PANKAJ LOHAR PRABHU LAL LOHAR MALE OBC52938 124.6014 KESAR DEVI

156723 KAPIL SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS52939 124.6014 SANTOSH SHARMA

532153 SALMAN KHAN KHAJU KHAN MALE OBC52940 124.6014 NURJANHA BEGUM

549888 BHARTI LAKHWANI DHARAM DAS LAKHWANI FEMALE GEN52941 124.5833 YESHEMLATA

288754 RAMPRATAP JAYPAL MALE SC52942 124.5833 VINOD DEVI

311687 RAM KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC52943 124.5833 RUKMA DEVI

287459 ANNU KANWAR AMAR SING PANWAR FEMALE GEN52944 124.5833 VIMLA KANWAR

318188 RAMESH KUMAR DHAYAL HANUMAN LAL DHAYAL MALE OBC52945 124.5833 MANNI DEVI

239645 RANJEET MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA MALE ST52946 124.5833 NATI BAI

297218 SURENDRA KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC52947 124.5833 SPMAYA DEVI

326790 DEEPAK SHARMA KALURAM SHARMA MALE EWS52948 124.5833 SITA SHARMA

149796 RAKESH KUMAR DHAYAL DEBU RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC52949 124.5833 BARJI DEVI

163918 HEMANT KUMAR NARSI RAM MALE SC52950 124.5833 SUMITRA DEVI

541727 BABITA BAJIYA GHEESA RAM BAJIYA FEMALE OBC52951 124.5833 SARVANI DEVI

571351 KIRTISH MEHTA OMPRAKASH MEHTA MALE GEN52952 124.5833 YESDEVKI MEHTA

462090 MADHO SINGH MALAM SINGH MALE EWS52953 124.5833 TULSI DEVI

556300 RAKESH KUMAWAT PAPPU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC52954 124.5833 CHANDA DEVI

513451 VINOD KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC52955 124.5833 MITHU DEVI

412764 RAMGOPAL MEGHWAL KANHEERAM MEGHWAL MALE SC52956 124.5833 NODIYAN BAI

418508 ANITA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC52957 124.5833 SUMAN DEVI

620311 JITENDRA KUMAR CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC52958 124.5833 GULAB DEVI

547220 BABITA CHOUDHARY RICHHAPAL SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC52959 124.5833 NANCHI DEVI

616674 ASHWINEE VERMA HARI RAM MALE SC52960 124.5833 MEERA DEVI

301144 SURESH KUMAR BENIWAL KRISHAN KUMAR BENIWAL MALE OBC52961 124.5833 SANTOSH

158229 SARITA CHOUDHARY VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC52962 124.5833 NIHALI DEVI

337617 AMIT KUMAR MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA MALE ST52963 124.5833 RAJANTI DEVI

514808 RAVI KUMAR SOLANKI MANGI LAL SOLANKI MALE SC52964 124.5833 SUMATI DEVI

616628 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC52965 124.5833 DHALLY DEVI

467884 ROHIT KUMAR VIRAMA RAM MALE SC52966 124.5833 BHIKHI DEVI
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273208 ASHOK PATIDAR GOVANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC52967 124.5833 YESSHARDA PATIDAR

596650 PRAVEEN DANGI GAGRAJ DANGI MALE OBC52968 124.5833 YESAMARI BAI

316789 BHUWNESH SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN52969 124.5833 SUMAN DEVI

262652 VISHNU GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52970 124.5833 SURYA LATA

402280 ROHIT BUNKAR KALU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC52971 124.5833 GULAB DEVI

171081 POONAM BHARDWAJ SURENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS52972 124.5833 SUNITA SHARMA

597194 LAVISH KHAROL BASANTI LAL KHAROL MALE OBC52973 124.5833 GANGA DEVI

469686 RAMESH JANGID SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC52974 124.5833 MAINA DEVI

491211 DHARM RAJ SAINI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC52975 124.5833 SOSAR BAI

479496 NAVNEET YADAV RAM KUMAR MALE OBC52976 124.5833 RUKMANI YADAV

200594 BHAVNA CHAUDHARY TEJ SINGH FEMALE OBC52977 124.5833 SUNITA

133486 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST52978 124.5833 MANJU DEVI

541943 SARITA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC52979 124.5833 SAJANA DEVI

506413 SUNDAR JAKHAR SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC52980 124.5833 SANTOSH

448145 MOHAN LAL ACHALA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC52981 124.5833 HEMI DEVI

210516 MANISH YADAV UMRAV SINGH YADAV MALE OBC52982 124.5833 VIMLA DEVI

337465 NIHAL SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC52983 124.5833 KESHANTA DEVI

326278 BANWARI LAL SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS52984 124.5833 LALI DEVI SHARMA

167386 RASHMI GAUTAM TEJ PRAKASH GAUTAM FEMALE GEN52985 124.5833 ANJU GAUTAM

210715 ASHISH JANGID KAILASH CHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC52986 124.5833 PREM DEVI

496368 PAVAN SASNA MAHAVEER SASNA MALE OBC52987 124.5833 VIDHYA SASNA

615652 MADHU KANWAR VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE EWS52988 124.5833 KRISHNA DEVI

493694 YOGESH PRAJAPAT PREMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC52989 124.5833 SUSHILA DEVI

370636 KANARAM MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST52990 124.5833 LACHHAMA DEVI MEENA

219427 MAHENDRA JHORAR BHAGIRATH JHORAR MALE OBC52991 124.5833 RAMI DEVI

631046 PUSHPENDRA VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC52992 124.5833 SUSHILA DEVI

320126 PINKY POONIYA SUJA RAM POONIYA FEMALE OBC52993 124.5833 MANGI DEVI

258612 BHEEM SINGH GURJAR BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC52994 124.5833 VIMALA DEVI

527290 SHRAVAN SINGH CHOUHAN MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS52995 124.5833 SEETA KUNWAR

173428 SANDEEP YADAV KAMAL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC52996 124.5833 KAMLESH DEVI

629162 BRAJESH KUMAR BHIM SAIN MALE OBC52997 124.5833 ASHA DEVI

210367 NISHA KANWAR RANAWAT RAM SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE EWS52998 124.5833 YOGESHWAR KANWAR

593655 AKSHAYRAJ SINGH RANAWAT GOPAL SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS52999 124.5833 OSAB KUNWAR

505386 RAVI PRAKASH SANTA RAM MALE OBC53000 124.5833 SAMA DEVI

409940 VIKASH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC53001 124.5833 PRMESHWARI DEVI

190323 ANKUSH MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST53002 124.5833 LAXMI BAI

372107 AJAY KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST53003 124.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

609676 KOMAL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS53004 124.5833 MEENA DEVI

336301 KRISHNA YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC53005 124.5833 PREM DEVI

356593 SURENDRA KUMAR GOYAL KALYAN PRASAD GOYAL MALE EWS53006 124.5652 SHAKUNTLA GOYAL

326972 NAVEEN KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC53007 124.5652 ALKA

201614 DHARAMVEER SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC53008 124.5652 MAMATA DEVI

283899 AJAY KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC53009 124.5652 GULABO DEVI

158975 SURESH CHAND SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS53010 124.5652 GULAB DEVI

330027 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA RAM NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC53011 124.5652 PREM DEVI

377163 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA RAMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS53012 124.5652 PUSHMA DEVI

304606 NARESH KUMAR KUMHAR INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC53013 124.5652 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

492883 SHUBHAM SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS53014 124.5652 DROPADI SHARMA

559628 VIKASH CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53015 124.5652 GEETA DEVI

132122 RAHUL KUMAR LAL CHAND RINWA MALE EWS53016 124.5652 SHANTI DEVI

198096 ARJUN SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS53017 124.5652 SHIVDEI

354275 KAJOD MAL SINGHAL BANSHI LAL SINGHAL MALE OBC53018 124.5652 KAMALA DEVI

460384 SURENDRA BAKSA RAM MALE OBC53019 124.5652 PARSI DEVI

620733 JAGDISH GODARA GOVIND RAM MALE OBC53020 124.5652 GOGI DEVI

147744 ASHOK KUMAR JAGAN SINGH MALE OBC53021 124.5652 PARMESWARI

549936 RAHUL MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST53022 124.5652 SAVITARI MEENA

227131 RAJA RAM JYANI BHANWAR LAL JYANI MALE OBC53023 124.5652 SANTOSH DEVI

415325 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAMKARAN MALE OBC53024 124.5652 GAYATRI BAI

292302 MANISH PARIHAR HEERA LAL MALE SC53025 124.5652 SAVITRI DEVI

429924 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI BAHADUR MAL SAINI MALE OBC53026 124.5652 SAJNA DEVI
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233881 PUSHPA NAYAK POONMA RAM FEMALE SC53027 124.5652 RAJU DEVI

166988 CHANDAN KUMAR VERMA NAND RAM VERMA MALE SC53028 124.5652 SOMOTI DEVI

330916 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC53029 124.5652 SHANTI DEVI

283080 KIRANPAL SINGH GYAN SINGH MALE SC53030 124.5652 MAHENDER KAUR

538064 RACHNA MEENA GANGAVISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST53031 124.5652 SANTOSHI DEVI

605974 SAKSHI YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC53032 124.5652 CHANDA YADAV

575434 IMRAN MOHAMMED SAHID HUSSAIN MALE OBC53033 124.5652 YESMKSUDA BANU

219779 BHAGWANA RAM DHANARAM MALE OBC53034 124.5652 LDCPBHURI DEVI

483525 ANIL KUMAR MEENA PUSP CHAND MALE ST53035 124.5652 PARVATI BAI

610563 AJAY GURJAR PHOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC53036 124.5652 RAMKALA DEVI

222841 KUMBHARAM DOGIWAL GIRDHARI LAL DOGIWAL MALE OBC53037 124.5652 PANA DEVI

257546 RAMKHILADI SAINI GHASHI RAM SAINI MALE OBC53038 124.5652 MANJU DEVI

206042 SONIYA PARASHAR BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS53039 124.5652 KAMLESH

249477 JOGENDER SINGH INDER SINGH MALE OBC53040 124.5652 SUMITRA DEVI

563545 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA RAMBILASH SHARMA MALE EWS53041 124.5652 SHANTI DEVI

227541 SAJJAN KUMAR JANGU RAM LAL JANGU MALE OBC53042 124.5652 DHNI DEVI

375871 PUNEET KUMAR JANGID SATISH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC53043 124.5652 SUNITA DEVI

345234 RAJKUMAR MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST53044 124.5652 MOJANTI DEVI

283331 SACHIN GODARA SHARWAN GODARA MALE OBC53045 124.5652 KRISHANA DEVI

551918 DARSHAN RAJPUROHIT MOHAN LAL MALE EWS53046 124.5652 LAKSHMI DEVI

183380 RINKESH SEN RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC53047 124.5652 LALITA BAI

364643 SONIKA MEENA GHASI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST53048 124.5652 KAMLA DEVI

553493 SHRUTI SURANA SUDHINDRA KUMAR SURANA FEMALE EWS53049 124.5652 VEENA SURANA

428276 AMIT JANGIR PRADEEP KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC53050 124.5652 MANJU DEVI

526676 HARSHIT LAKSHKAR DINESH LAKSHKAR MALE OBC53051 124.5652 GAYATRI DEVI

363854 MANINDRA SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE OBC53052 124.5652 SAVITRI DEVI

189131 HARIYON KHUMA RAM FEMALE OBC53053 124.5652 RUKHAMON DEVI

466329 NAVIN BHATI RAMPAL MALE OBC53054 124.5652 PINKY

519347 VIJYESH CHOUDHARY MAHESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53055 124.5652 YESSHARDA DEVI

497980 MANISH KUMAR GOCHER MANSINGH MALE MBC53056 124.5652 SUNITA GOCHER

563059 KRISHNA KUMAR JAT KALU RAM JAT MALE OBC53057 124.5652 ASHOK DEVI

396620 SANIYA MANSURI SUWALAL MANSURI FEMALE OBC53058 124.5652 MADINA BEGUM

162361 HARSH KHANDELWAL GOPAL PRASAD KHANDELWAL MALE EWS53059 124.5652 PUSHPA DEVI

160884 SANJAY KUMAR RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC53060 124.5652 SAVITRI DEVI

461070 RAMESH KUMAR BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC53061 124.5652 JAMNA DEVI

454152 LOKENDRA SINGH RAM SINGH MALE GEN53062 124.5652 MANJU

252418 ANURAG GIRDHARI DAN MALE OBC53063 124.5652 SUSHILA KANWAR

438074 JITENDRA PARSARAM BHATI MALE OBC53064 124.5652 CHOTHI

392213 NARENDRA KUMAR DEV RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC53065 124.5652 VIMLA DEVI

187854 PRAMEELA KHIYA RAM FEMALE OBC53066 124.5652 NENOO DEVI

573795 DIPESH PANCHAL HEERA LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC53067 124.5652 YESJAYSHREE PANCHAL

126764 GOPAL SINGH NENU SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC53068 124.5652 SOHANI DEVI

526540 SACHIN BOHRA HASMUKH LAL BOHRA MALE EWS53069 124.5652 MAMTA BOHRA

156685 YOGESH SAINI BHARATRAM SAINI MALE OBC53070 124.5652 HEMLATA SAINI

548967 POONAM KUMAWAT RAMAWTAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC53071 124.5652 SUSHEELA DEVI

525715 JAYENDRA SINGH SISODIYA RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS53072 124.5652 YESYUGAL KUNWAR

230024 VIJAY GODARA BIRBAL GODARA MALE OBC53073 124.5652 TARAMANI DEVI

418322 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SUMAN RAJARAM SUMAN MALE OBC53074 124.5471 MOHANI BAI

626120 TAPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN53075 124.5471 BIMLA SHARMA

488356 JITENDRA KUMAR RATHOR HEMRAJ RATHOR MALE OBC53076 124.5471 KAMLESH BAI

424168 PUNIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC53077 124.5471 SULOCHANA DEVI

469935 SUSHEEL MODA RAM MALE OBC53078 124.5471 SITA DEVI

279917 CHIRAG SHARMA JAGDISH RAI MALE EWS53079 124.5471 BABLI SHARMA

537631 SHASHEE KUMAR MEENA PARAS RAM MEENA MALE ST53080 124.5471 PATEE DEVI

386690 IMRAN MOHAMMAD USMAN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC53081 124.5471 JAMILA BANU

329692 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS53082 124.5471 ANITA DEVI

284900 RAKESH SATYA PAL MALE SC53083 124.5471 MENA

388241 RAMPRASAD SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS53084 124.5471 NANA DEVI

477694 HARSHITA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC53085 124.5471 GEETA KUSHWAHA

325430 KISHAN KUMAR JANGID NANCHI LAL JANGID MALE OBC53086 124.5471 PREM DEVI
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494599 UJWAL DHAKAR MADAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC53087 124.5471 TARA DHAKAR

213474 DEVENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN53088 124.5471 MANJEET KANWAR

279638 GURMEET SINGH CHHINDER PAL SINGH MALE SC53089 124.5471 BASANT KAUR

183583 ROHIT KUMAR RATHOR PURAM CHAND RATHOR MALE OBC53090 124.5471 ASHA BAI

354565 SHIV PRATAP SINGH GOUR NAWAL SINGH MALE OBC53091 124.5471 BADAM KANWAR

408678 VIKRAM LOHIYA BOOTA RAM LOHIYA MALE SC53092 124.5471 JHAMKOO DEVI

295284 RAJANI AMARJEET FEMALE OBC53093 124.5471 VIMLA DEVI

452215 KARAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC53094 124.5471 RADHA KANWAR

619036 LALIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC53095 124.5471 CHHOTI DEVI

560055 KARNRAJ SWAMI KISHAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC53096 124.5471 SANTRA DEVI

234294 ASHOK BISHNOI SHIV RATAN BISHNOI MALE OBC53097 124.5471 LAXMI DEVI

366842 NEETU SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC53098 124.5471 BHURI DEVI

409840 ASHOK KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC53099 124.5471 BLVMIRGA DEVI

352132 TRILOK KUMAWAT DEVI LAL MALE OBC53100 124.5471 LAXMI DEVI

257583 SALONI SHARMA BHRAMPRAKASH SHRMA FEMALE EWS53101 124.5471 SHANTI DEVI

548633 RISHIKA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS53102 124.5471 PRAMEELA DEVI

326796 ANKIT YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC53103 124.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

155971 BHAVESH KUMAR SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE SC53104 124.5471 MANJU DEVI

564307 REHNUMA BEGAM ABDUL SALAM FEMALE OBC53105 124.5471 FARIDA BANO

227291 SUSHIL SHARMA VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS53106 124.5471 PUSHPA

502580 YASHVANT KUMAR MEENA HARIRAM MALE ST53107 124.5471 JAGNATHI BAI

399588 NITIN SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS53108 124.5471 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

123550 PRASHANT GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC53109 124.5471 CHOTHI DEVI

215334 SUMAN MINA NAND LAL MINA FEMALE ST53110 124.5471 KAVITA MINA

301734 RAVINA JASWANT FEMALE OBC53111 124.5471 SAROJ DEVI

488739 VINOD GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC53112 124.5471 INDRA DEVI

460000 VEENU CHOUDHARY OMPARKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC53113 124.5471 NIRMALA

206443 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJJO SINGH MALE MBC53114 124.5471 LAKSHMI DEVI

474946 PRIYANSHU NAMA VIJAY PRAKASH NAMA MALE OBC53115 124.5471 SITA RANI NAMA

240386 MINAKSHI CHOPDAR RAMDAYAL CHOPDAR FEMALE SC53116 124.5471 SHIMLA DEVI

203122 ANJU MEENA BACHCHU SINGH FEMALE ST53117 124.5471 SUNITA DEVI

494607 ANKIT MALAV GULAB CHAND MALAV MALE OBC53118 124.5471 NIRMLA BAI

468472 NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY GOVA RAM MALE OBC53119 124.5471 MATHARA DEVI

379710 ANKIT KUMAWAT RAMSWARUP KUMAWAT MALE OBC53120 124.5471 MANJU DEVI

312976 DEEPAK YADAV SHARWAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC53121 124.5471 MUNGI DEVI

188054 MAGA RAM MANGNA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC53122 124.5471 PANCHI DEVI

532582 ABHISHEK GUPTA DINESH GUPTA MALE EWS53123 124.5471 NIRMALA DEVI GUPTA

282572 KULWANT SINGH GILL GURNEK SINGH GILL MALE OBC53124 124.5290 CHINDER PAL KAUR

284936 TARA CHAND HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC53125 124.5290 RADHA DEVI

414178 KAMLESH KUMAR SAIN MOHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC53126 124.5290 DHANNI BAI

336069 BABLI GHOSALYA BIRDI CHAND GHOSALYA FEMALE OBC53127 124.5290 NATHI DEVI

136830 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA JAI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS53128 124.5290 CHANDA

138757 KAVITA KUMARI VAISHANAV MANOHER LAL VAISHANAV FEMALE OBC53129 124.5290 MANJU VAISHANAV

345307 MADHURI KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC53130 124.5290 CHANDA DEVI

222099 VISHNU KUMAR BHARGAV BAJRANG LAL BHARGAV MALE OBC53131 124.5290 LAKSHMI DEVI

359534 TARUN KUMAR NAGAR RAM NARAYAN NAGAR MALE SC53132 124.5290 MANOHAR NAGAR

359986 SHIVSWAROOP MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST53133 124.5290 RAJJO DEVI

470694 RAVI KUMAR CHAMPALAL MALE OBC53134 124.5290 SHARDA DEVI

190370 AMIT KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE MBC53135 124.5290 VINEETA DEVI

447749 LALIT KUMAR BADERA MOHAN LAL MALE SC53136 124.5290 KANCHAN

611769 RAKESH KUMAR JANGLI RAM KHATI MALE OBC53137 124.5290 KIRAN DEVI

551410 PRATHVEE SINGH CHOUHAN JASVANT SINGH MALE EWS53138 124.5290 YESINDU KUNWAR

258289 Akhilesh Kumar Meena Ramsiya Meena MALE ST53139 124.5290 RAJANTI MEENA

479400 HEERA LAL SAINI CHHUTTAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC53140 124.5290 MANNI BAI

305143 SUSHIL BALKAR MALE SC53141 124.5290 SARLA DEVI

191072 GAJENDRA SINGH ROSHAN SINGH MALE OBC53142 124.5290 RAJ WATI

407065 ASHOK KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE EWS53143 124.5290 DALI DEVI

364524 AMBA LAL JAT KALU RAM JAT MALE OBC53144 124.5290 SEETA DEVI

500577 KHUSHWANT MUDGAL GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS53145 124.5290 URMILA DEVI

512587 PRIYANKA TANWAR SOHAN LAL TANWAR FEMALE SC53146 124.5290 LEELAWATI
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255506 VIPIN POONIA DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC53147 124.5290 URMILA DEVI

183194 AJAY SAHU ROOPCHAND SAHU MALE OBC53148 124.5290 GUDDI BAI

339868 HEMANT KUMAR JANGID RAM KISHOR JANGID MALE OBC53149 124.5290 NIRMLA DEVI JANGID

392960 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MAMCHAND SAINI MALE OBC53150 124.5290 SUMITRA DEVI

625550 HEMANT VIJAY SINGH MALE SC53151 124.5290 MANSHA DEVI

578597 LOKESH MEGHWAL SOHAN LAL MALE SC53152 124.5290 PARAS DEVI

136333 PANKAJ PAREEK KAILASH PAREEK MALE EWS53153 124.5290 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

183048 DIPESH KUSHWAHA MURLI DHAR KUSHWAHA MALE OBC53154 124.5290 PREM BAI

585627 BHERU SINGH RANAWAT NARANDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN53155 124.5290 OM KUNWAR

313021 GIRRAJ SAINI GOVIND LAL SAINI MALE OBC53156 124.5290 MANNI DEVI

251054 SURYA PRAKASH SILU BALBEER SILU MALE OBC53157 124.5290 DHAPU DEVI

499717 MOHIT MEHRA KHEMRAJ MEHRA MALE SC53158 124.5290 DROPATI MEHRA

357617 RAI SINGH GURJAR GOVIND SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC53159 124.5290 CHHOTI DEVI

532082 SUDHIR KUMAR KHANGAR SATYA PRAKASH KHANGAR MALE SC53160 124.5290 MANJU LATA DEVI KHANGAR

195733 RANJEET SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC53161 124.5290 USHA DEVI

401382 NARESH YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC53162 124.5290 NANCHI DEVI

554499 KHUSHWANT KUMAR MEENA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE ST53163 124.5290 ASHA MEENA

614107 DEEPAK YADAV GOVARDHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC53164 124.5290 RAMESHWARI DEVI

438576 MOTI LAL GANESHA RAM MALE OBC53165 124.5290 SUGNA DEVI

561526 LOKESH CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53166 124.5290 JANKI CHOUDHARY

467130 VIPUL KUMAR MASARA RAM MALE SC53167 124.5290 KANKU DEVI

241249 LOVERAJ MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST53168 124.5290 MEERA BAI

450827 BHARAT KUMAR NARPAT MALE OBC53169 124.5290 KANCHAN DEVI

509071 PREMSUKH PRAJAPAT HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC53170 124.5290 CHUKA DEVI

549067 MANJU SAINI HARNATH MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC53171 124.5290 MURLI DEVI

160013 AJAY YADAV HARIKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC53172 124.5290 SANTRA DEVI

136942 LALIT KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC53173 124.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

618900 NIRMAL NIRANIA BHAGU RAM NIRANIA MALE OBC53174 124.5290 SUGNA DEVI

486379 HEM RAJ SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC53175 124.5290 RAJI DEVI

463243 SUNIL SIYAK HARI RAM MALE OBC53176 124.5290 HEERA DEVI

172864 CHETNA BAI PANDEY NARESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS53177 124.5290 HEMLATA PANDEY

331383 MONU PAREEK LAXMAN PAREEK MALE EWS53178 124.5290 SANTOSH DEVI PAREEK

628651 SONU SAINI SURAJ SAINI MALE OBC53179 124.5290 KAMLESH DEVI

459392 BAJRANG KUMAR VISHNOI LADU RAM MALE OBC53180 124.5290 GERA

477718 DURGESH KUMAR SAIN HEMRAJ SAIN MALE OBC53181 124.5290 INDRA BAI

164405 DAYANAND MEENA GANGADHAR MALE ST53182 124.5290 RAMA DEVI

410049 VIRENDRA KUMAR JASRAJ MALE OBC53183 124.5290 VIMLA DEVI

237125 HIMMAT RAM MEENA CHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST53184 124.5290 RAJA BAI

382169 RAHUL GURJAR PRATHVI RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC53185 124.5290 JYANA DEVI

492057 YASHWANT SINGH MEHAR RAMKARAN MEHAR MALE SC53186 124.5290 RAJU MEHAR

503372 LADDU KANKAR GANPAT LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS53187 124.5290 SARLA DEVI

575467 ANARAM NARANA RAM MALE MBC53188 124.5290 MARGA DEVI

222515 KAN NATH OM NATH MALE OBC53189 124.5290 SHANTI DEVI

166868 SANJEEV KUMAR DILIP SINGH MALE OBC53190 124.5109 SAROJ DEVI

146527 KULDEEP SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS53191 124.5109 SADA KANWAR

152013 AMIT KALA BHAG CHAND KALA MALE SC53192 124.5109 MOHINI DEVI

542362 SARITA JAGMAL KHEDAR FEMALE OBC53193 124.5109 VIDYA DEVI

572900 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC53194 124.5109 YESSUMAN SAINI

399187 DEEPAK KUMAWAT BANSIDHAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC53195 124.5109 HEERA DEVI KUMAWAT

315082 RAMJI LAL SAINI BHANA RAM SAINI MALE OBC53196 124.5109 PATASI DEVI

416066 RAJESH KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC53197 124.5109 SOHAN BAI

225839 RAM KALA PAREM RATAN FEMALE OBC53198 124.5109 SUGNA DEVI

348688 ROSHAN LAL MEENA PHAILA RAM MEENA MALE ST53199 124.5109 KALLI DEVI MEENA

619687 PINKI KUMARI PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC53200 124.5109 SANTOSH DEVI

560389 RAM AVATAR CHOUDHARY NANDA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53201 124.5109 SHAYAR DEVI

408846 SUJAN SINGH BHATI BABU SINGH BHATI MALE EWS53202 124.5109 RASAL KANWAR

330937 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAWAR JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAWAR MALE SC53203 124.5109 GEETA DEVI

495084 SHIVRAJ MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST53204 124.5109 SHANTI DEVI

387905 VIKASH KUMAR KUMAWAT MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC53205 124.5109 SAVITRI DEVI

613289 BHUP SINGH YADAV JAGMAL YADAV MALE OBC53206 124.5109 KAMALA DEVI
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432453 RISHABH KUMAR SEN KIRAN KUMAR MALE OBC53207 124.5109 MOHINI DEVI

610605 AJAY KUMAR RAM NIWASH MALE OBC53208 124.5109 SUMAN DEVI

332496 MANISH KUMAR YADAV DARIYAV SINGH YADAV MALE OBC53209 124.5109 BABLI YADAV

191624 RAHUL GURJAR BALSINGH MALE MBC53210 124.5109 KAMALA GURJAR

441179 ANIL CHARAN MADAN KISHORE MALE OBC53211 124.5109 CHHAIL KANWAR

184030 DHEERAJ AJMERA BHERU LAL MALE OBC53212 124.5109 GUDDI BAI

434528 DEVENDRA SINGH OM SINGH MALE GEN53213 124.5109 GANGA KANWAR

505709 MANOJ CHATURVEDI VASUDEV MALE EWS53214 124.5109 MAINA DEVI

250684 LEELADHAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS53215 124.5109 SAVITRI DEVI

326673 VIJENDRA MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST53216 124.5109 SUPYAR DEVI

404313 SAURABH MEHRA TARACHAND MEHRA MALE SC53217 124.5109 SANTOSH DEVI

434540 ABHISHEK BISHNOI KHERAJ RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC53218 124.5109 PAPPU DEVI

266583 REENA KUMARI BAIRWA PURAN CHAND BERWA FEMALE SC53219 124.5109 SHANTI DEVI

285119 ROHITASH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC53220 124.5109 RAMETI DEVI

317783 HIMANSHI MINA SOHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST53221 124.5109 PINKY RANI MEENA

141984 JAYANT JILOYA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC53222 124.5109 ANITA DEVI

370086 AMIT KUMAR MEENA MURLIDHAR MEENA MALE ST53223 124.5109 SAROJ DEVI

465178 PRIYANKA TIKURAM FEMALE OBC53224 124.5109 KUNNI DEVI

406814 KHEMA RAM ASHOK RAM MALE SC53225 124.5109 KUNTA DEVI

622680 VIMLA KAGAT PURKHA RAM KAGAT FEMALE OBC53226 124.5109 JASSU DEVI

343433 ARUN KUMAR MEENA HANSRAM MEENA MALE ST53227 124.5109 URMILA DEVI

482558 NIRMAL KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE SC53228 124.5109 GIRIRAJ BAI

168320 PRITAM BADSIWAL MUKESH BADSIWAL MALE SC53229 124.5109 ANOKHI DEVI

629461 GAURAV VIDHUDI LAXMINARAYAN MALE MBC53230 124.5109 SHIVDEVI

419986 HARISH KUMAR SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC53231 124.5109 SAMPAT DEVI

462073 DINESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC53232 124.5109 PARVATI DEVI

277605 ABHISHEK KALAL LALIT KALAL MALE GEN53233 124.5109 YESSURYA DEVI KALAL

461481 SAWAI SINGH BALU SINGH MALE OBC53234 124.5109 PENPO KANWAR

593079 BHAVANIPRATAP SINGH VAGHELA DIGPAL SINGH VAGHELA MALE GEN53235 124.5109 YESPAVAN KUNWAR

145539 SHIVJI LAL POOSA RAM MALE OBC53236 124.4928 EXMALOL DEVI

620036 MANA RAM MOTA RAM MALE OBC53237 124.4928 SANTOSH DEVI

474296 NEERAJ KUMAR GARG OMPRAKASH GARG MALE EWS53238 124.4928 VIMLA GARG

500583 VINOD KUMAR RAJBAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC53239 124.4928 EXMMAMVATI DEVI

467256 RAJENDER KUMAR SUKHARAM MALE OBC53240 124.4928 SHANTI

609458 DEVENDER SINGH YADAV HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC53241 124.4928 CHAMELI DEVI

153523 NIRANJAN SINGH NANNU SINGH MALE OBC53242 124.4928 LATA DEVI

211054 KAILASH CHANDRA BALAI DEWA RAM BALAI MALE SC53243 124.4928 NANDU DEVI BALAI

318411 JITENDRA KUMAR HANSRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC53244 124.4928 VIMALA DEVI

341459 RAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN  SAHAI  JAT MALE OBC53245 124.4928 PHOOLI DEVI

504997 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT RAM DAYAL MALE OBC53246 124.4928 LEELA DEVI

607014 GULAB CHAND DEEPA RAM MALE SC53247 124.4928 PHOOLI DEVI

417689 SHASHANK SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS53248 124.4928 ANITA SHARMA

553503 TALHA KHAN ISLAMUDDIN MALE OBC53249 124.4928 SHABANA

307423 ANIL KUMAR BHARGAV RAMNIWAS BHARGAV MALE OBC53250 124.4928 SHARDA DEVI

539110 SANDHYA SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS53251 124.4928 KAMLESH SHARMA

541495 SARITA KUMARI BEGA RAM FEMALE OBC53252 124.4928 KAMLA DEVI

512223 OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT BADRI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC53253 124.4928 BHANWARI DEVI

393466 JITENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT GIRDHARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC53254 124.4928 DHAPU DEVI

156048 SAJID KHAN KASHMIR KHAN MALE OBC53255 124.4928 HASINA BANO

355393 ROHIT SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS53256 124.4928 GEETA DEVI

476502 ALOK AGRAWAL HUKAM CHAND AGRAWAL MALE GEN53257 124.4928 ANITA MANGAL

613633 ROHITASH KUMAR SONARAM GURJAR MALE MBC53258 124.4928 SONI DEVI

620708 KISHAN SINGH SHRAWAN SINGH MALE EWS53259 124.4928 KAMLA KANWAR

283344 HIMANSHU MADANPOTRA JAI GOPAL MALE EWS53260 124.4928 SATNAM DEVI

321839 AJAY PAL SHARMA GOVERDHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS53261 124.4928 PRABHATI DEVI

403824 AJAY VERMA MOHAN KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC53262 124.4928 SEETA DEVI

198974 MANISH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS53263 124.4928 PHOOL WATI

454276 RAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT JITENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS53264 124.4928 VINITA

550441 PRAVEEN KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE ST53265 124.4928 PARVATI DEVI

483605 KOUSHAL RATHORE DEVAKI NANDAN RATHORE MALE OBC53266 124.4928 GAYATRI BAI RATHORE
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273639 LOKESH KUMAR PATEL AMARJI PATEL MALE OBC53267 124.4928 YESBHURI PATEL

424574 SANDEEP KUMAR KURDA RAM JANGIR MALE OBC53268 124.4928 SHRAWANI DEVI

349069 DHEERAJ KUMAR SOHAN LAL JATAV MALE SC53269 124.4928 SUSHEELA DEVI

146367 SURESH PILANIYA HARJI RAM MALE OBC53270 124.4928 BHANWARI DEVI

182148 SHUBHAM JOSHI RAJENDRA JOSHI MALE OBC53271 124.4928 REKHA JOSHI

142055 SATISH KUMAR SERVA JATAN LAL SERVA MALE OBC53272 124.4928 GEETA DEVI

197834 SACHIN KUMAR GAYA PRASAD MALE EWS53273 124.4928 GAYATRI

623431 KAILASH POSHAK BANSHI LAL POSHAK MALE OBC53274 124.4928 SAROJ DEVI

625401 SWEETI SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC53275 124.4928 MACHHALA DEVI

601366 PREMPRAKASH KHARADI LAXMAN LAL KHARADI MALE ST53276 124.4928 YESPUSHPA KHARADI

621184 SUNITA SANJIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC53277 124.4928 SARJU DEVI

283267 OM PRAKASH KANA RAM MALE OBC53278 124.4928 HEMA DEVI

203503 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC53279 124.4928 GUDDI DEVI

195756 CHANCHAL GARG PAWAN GARG FEMALE EWS53280 124.4928 HARMESH GARG

136227 SOHAIL ARMAN KAMRU JAMAL MALE OBC53281 124.4928 RAJIYA SULTANA

544617 PRAVEEN SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS53282 124.4928 NARESH KANWAR

343458 LAXMI GEELA KANA RAM GEELA FEMALE OBC53283 124.4928 SHARWANI DEVI

342380 SANDEEP KUMAWAT GIRIRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC53284 124.4928 RAJBALA

606649 ASHISH KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC53285 124.4928 MANJU DEVI

290340 SANDEEP KUMAR MANGLA RAM MALE OBC53286 124.4928 RAMA DEVI

229546 PRAMOD DHAKA AMARCHAND DHAKA MALE OBC53287 124.4928 SUMAN

497857 ANMOL KUMAR JAIMINI DILIP KUMAR MALE EWS53288 124.4928 MADHU DEVI

201788 MAYANK GURJAR RAM KISHOR MALE MBC53289 124.4928 SUGHADWATI

360322 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHAJAN LAL MEENA MALE ST53290 124.4928 LACHHMA DEVI MEENA

364202 PINKY YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC53291 124.4928 RAMESHWARI DEVI

247276 PAVAN KUMAR HARIJAN SANTOSH HARIJAN MALE SC53292 124.4928 MANJU HARIJAN

389062 RAHUL CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC53293 124.4928 SONU CHOUDHARY

485637 GOLU YOGI BRIJMOHAN YOGI MALE OBC53294 124.4928 SAVATRI BAI

243433 SUNIL JAT GEHARI LAL JAT MALE OBC53295 124.4928 PARAS DEVI

490787 PARMESH MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST53296 124.4928 PHOOLA BAI

597390 LAKSHYARAJ SINGH RANAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN53297 124.4928 YESTILAK KUNWAR JHALA

237646 HARIOM SAINI CHOUTH MAL SAINI MALE OBC53298 124.4928 KAILASHI BAI

432662 BHAVENDRA MEGHA RAM MALE OBC53299 124.4928 REKHA DEVI

339888 BABU LAL GURJAR MANGLA RAM MALE MBC53300 124.4928 BUGALI DEVI

632370 EKTA KUMARI RAMAVTAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC53301 124.4928 MANNI DEVI

600013 NAVEEN NAGDA KANHAIYA LAL NAGDA MALE EWS53302 124.4746 YESKAMLA DEVI NAGDA

350053 RANDHAWA SINGH JAT RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC53303 124.4746 SHIVDEI

312641 PRADEEP KUMAR KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC53304 124.4746 SARASWATI DEVI

224523 RAJANI BISHNOI JAGDISH BISHNOI FEMALE OBC53305 124.4746 GEETA BISHNOI

237266 ANKIT KUMAR BHAWANI SHANKER MODI MALE OBC53306 124.4746 ASHA MODI

534536 DINESH CHAND PRAJAPAT RAMKHILADI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC53307 124.4746 RAJKAUR

624795 HARISH KHANDELWAL KANHAIYA LAL MALE EWS53308 124.4746 SARALA DEVI

463395 LAXMAN RAM PARIHAR PARAS RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC53309 124.4746 SOHNI DEVI

444446 ISHWAR SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS53310 124.4746 CHHAGAN KANWAR

237918 DIVYA JOSHI JAI PRAKASH JOSHI FEMALE EWS53311 124.4746 ANITA JOSHI

485087 SUNIL RATHORE KALU RAM MALE OBC53312 124.4746 CHANDA BAI

373206 RAJESH  KUMAR SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC53313 124.4746 BHOORI DEVI

496738 RAHUL KUMAR SAIN NAND LAL SAIN MALE OBC53314 124.4746 SAVITA DEVI

302384 SHARNDEEP KAUR AJAYAB SINGH FEMALE OBC53315 124.4746 MALKEET KAUR

498414 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST53316 124.4746 DROPATI BAI

337549 LALIT SHARMA NARESH SHARMA MALE EWS53317 124.4746 SUNITA SHARMA

142227 LOKESH JANGID GANPAT LAL JANGID MALE OBC53318 124.4746 GAURI DEVI

527517 DEVENDRA SINGH RAWANA RAJPUT SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC53319 124.4746 POONAM KANWAR

353631 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA AMARSINGH MEENA MALE ST53320 124.4746 SUNITA DEVI

372958 MONIKA SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA FEMALE EWS53321 124.4746 MANJU SHARMA

394944 SACHIN DEWAT MADAN LAL DEWAT MALE SC53322 124.4746 SAVITRI DEVI

481879 VIVEK SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE OBC53323 124.4746 JAMUNA DEVI

185257 CHUNA RAM DHARMA RAM MALE OBC53324 124.4746 ACHALI DEVI

424355 POOJA SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC53325 124.4746 SAKUNTLA DEVI

151209 PAWAN MEGHWANSHI SODAN MEGHWANSHI MALE SC53326 124.4746 SUSHILA DEVI
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548121 SHALINI DARA SUBHASH CHANDRA DARA FEMALE OBC53327 124.4746 SUMAN DEVI

181645 PUNIT MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST53328 124.4746 SANTOSH BAI

196443 ADARSH SOGARWAL SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC53329 124.4746 MADHU

624297 LAXMI DEVI NATTHO SINGH FEMALE MBC53330 124.4746 RAM VATI

514663 PRITHBI SINGH KUNDAN SINGH MALE EWS53331 124.4746 PURAN KAWAR

596404 SURENDRA SINGH RAO MOOL SINGH RAO MALE OBC53332 124.4746 YESMEENA KUNWAR RAO

313154 GUDDI SAMOTA BHAGIRATH PRASAD SAMOTA FEMALE OBC53333 124.4746 RUKMA DEVI

257620 POONAM SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS53334 124.4746 TARA DEVI

398611 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR BADRI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE OBC53335 124.4746 DEVU DEVI

164188 AJAY MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST53336 124.4746 GANGOUR MEENA

559450 JYOTI PATIDAR RAJENDRA PRASAD KURMI FEMALE OBC53337 124.4565 VANDANA KURMI

456391 IRSHAD RAJJA MOHAMMED SHARIF MALE OBC53338 124.4565 ANISH BEGUM

301604 GIRDAWARI BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC53339 124.4565 PARMESHWARI DEVI

352751 BABU LAL KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC53340 124.4565 MOHRA DEVI

153238 DEEPA GUPTA KASHIRAM GUPTA FEMALE EWS53341 124.4565 LEELAWATI DEVI

124342 SUNIL KUMAR YOGI SURESH KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC53342 124.4565 PREM LATA DEVI

136831 HITESH KUMAR TANWAR MOHAN LAL TANWAR MALE SC53343 124.4565 PUSHPA DEVI

553432 NAVDEEP SINGH BARALA RAM LAL BARALA MALE OBC53344 124.4565 MANTHRA DEVI

359133 SHIV KUMAR CHAUHAN JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS53345 124.4565 GUDDI DEVI

144341 ANTIMA BAKOLIYA PARASMAL BAKOLIYA FEMALE SC53346 124.4565 SUSHILA DEVI

303540 KAVITA JAIDEV FEMALE OBC53347 124.4565 BANWAR

563430 DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAM DEV MEENA MALE ST53348 124.4565 KAMALA DEVI

611371 DEEPA TANWAR SARJEET SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS53349 124.4565 NIRMLA DEVI

445706 KAILASH CHANDRA SOHAN LAL MALE SC53350 124.4565 SENKI DEVI

137773 HARI RAM BHEEVA RAM JAT MALE OBC53351 124.4565 SHANTI DEVI

135294 RAMRAJ JAT CHHOTU LAL JAT MALE OBC53352 124.4565 NORTEE DEVI JAT

156013 RAM KISHOR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MALE ST53353 124.4565 KAILASHI DEVI

629764 MANISHA GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN53354 124.4565 USHA GUPTA

611482 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE OBC53355 124.4565 SHARADA DEVI

325011 PANKAJ MAHALAWAT RAJVEER SINGH MAHALAWAT MALE OBC53356 124.4565 SUMITRA MAHALAWAT

619192 VINOD KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC53357 124.4565 KAMLA DEVI

420484 RAVI KUMAR POORANRAM MALE SC53358 124.4565 SANTOSH DEVI

380500 RAM KHUSHI MAHAWAR HARI LAL  MAHAWAR MALE SC53359 124.4565 MUNNI DEVI

144644 RAMDAYAL JANGID PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC53360 124.4565 LEELA DEVI

322018 MAHESH KUMAR BADODIYA BALU RAM BADODIYA MALE SC53361 124.4565 GULAB DEVI

557513 BHARAT LAL CHOUDHARY KANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53362 124.4565 BALI DEVI

361998 GOVIND SAINI RAMKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC53363 124.4565 RAMA DEVI

131660 PRADEEP JAT PARAS MAL MALE OBC53364 124.4565 LALI DEVI

389747 ANJALI JANGID RAMPRASAD JANGID FEMALE OBC53365 124.4565 RUKMANI DEVI

380397 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAI SAINI MALE OBC53366 124.4565 SHANTI DEVI

485344 HARISH MALAV RAM LAL MALE OBC53367 124.4565 SANJU BAI

440452 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUDHARY UMMED RAM MALE OBC53368 124.4565 GOMATI DEVI

590600 MANOJ MEENA LADDU LAL MEENA MALE GEN53369 124.4565 VIMLA BAI

548556 KIRAN JANGIR RAM PAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC53370 124.4565 RAM DEVI

136187 AZIZ AGWAN ALI MOHMMAD MALE OBC53371 124.4565 MITTHU BEGAM

394055 BEENA CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC53372 124.4565 SHANTI DEVI

441589 HANSRAJ BALOTIA JAIRAM MALE SC53373 124.4565 GEETA DEVI

328901 OMVEER SINGH MEENA RAJELAL MEENA MALE ST53374 124.4565 RAMBHAGVATI MEENA

391531 VIKASH MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST53375 124.4565 LALI DEVI

320378 AMAN SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS53376 124.4565 NIRMALA SHARMA

168345 ANIL KUMAR SOOGAN SINGH MALE MBC53377 124.4565 KAILASH DEVI

308058 MANISHA YADAV MAHENDER SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC53378 124.4565 SUNITA YADAV

190580 KHAIM RAJ RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC53379 124.4565 KAMLESH

191285 GIRJESH SHUKLA YOGESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN53380 124.4565 RADHARANI

336205 AKSHAY KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC53381 124.4565 SAROJ DEVI

226818 CHANDRESH VYAS GOPAL VYAS MALE EWS53382 124.4565 REKHA VYAS

357863 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA MALE ST53383 124.4565 GUDDI DEVI MEENA

458806 NARENDRA MUNDEL SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC53384 124.4565 BIMLA

417238 PRAGYA SHARMA DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN53385 124.4565 RADHA SHARMA

567733 KIRAN VYAS TULSI RAM VYAS FEMALE GEN53386 124.4565 YESONKARI VYAS
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198276 SUMANT KUMAR JAIDEV SINGH MALE EWS53387 124.4565 DROPATI

554626 RAHUL CHOUDHARY SUKHLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53388 124.4565 HANGAM DEVI

583421 PARTHIV JOSHI NARAYAN JOSHI MALE GEN53389 124.4565 YESMEENA DEVI JOSHI

374771 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMNARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC53390 124.4565 GULAB DEVI

493013 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA SUNDER SINGH MEENA MALE ST53391 124.4565 SUNITA MEENA

365917 MOHIT SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS53392 124.4565 SUMAN DEVI SHARMA

218334 BHAVANA CHAWALA SATYANARAYAN FEMALE SC53393 124.4565 MEENA KHATIK

261525 ANIL KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ MEENA MALE ST53394 124.4565 BARDI MEENA

183582 ARTI MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST53395 124.4565 CHANDRA KALA

465431 CHATRA RAM JEEVA RAM MALE SC53396 124.4565 SUNDER DEVI

206446 ANUJ RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC53397 124.4565 SAVITRI

245367 MAHESH SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS53398 124.4565 NIRMALA SHARMA

503174 DASHRATH RAMGOPAL MALE SC53399 124.4565 RAJU DEVI

197448 SANJAY KUMAR KASHYAP MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC53400 124.4565 SAROJ

232578 SANDEEP SARSWAT GAJANAND MALE EWS53401 124.4565 SITA DEVI

507400 DARSHNA CHOUDHARY JAWAN RAM FEMALE OBC53402 124.4565 SHANTI DEVI

252057 JAKIR HUSSAIN ANWAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC53403 124.4384 SAROJ BANO

289586 SAMJEET SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE OBC53404 124.4384 BHANSO BAI

372747 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC53405 124.4384 ANITA DEVI

414869 NAMITA SHARMA SHANTI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN53406 124.4384 PADMA SHARMA

308842 RAKESH KUMAR CHANDU RAM MALE OBC53407 124.4384 OM PATTI DEVI

413960 SHOBHIT SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS53408 124.4384 NISHA SHARMA

407632 MOHIT KUMAR OMVEER SINGH MALE OBC53409 124.4384 ASHA DEVI

157023 JAY PRAKASH TIWARI DINESH CHAND TIWARI MALE EWS53410 124.4384 KAVITA DEVI

448607 VISHNA RAM PRATAPA RAM MALE OBC53411 124.4384 KAMALA

565913 RAM PRASAD JANGID JAGDISH PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC53412 124.4384 PREM DEVI

435084 VAI KHAN JUMMA KHAN MALE OBC53413 124.4384 RANI

166368 LOKESH KUMAR SHIV CHARAN MALE OBC53414 124.4384 PUSHPA DEVI

510601 SAHDEV RAM MEHRAM MALE OBC53415 124.4384 BEBI

373570 SAMPAT KUMAR PANCHOLI MOHAN LAL PANCHOLI MALE EWS53416 124.4384 MANJU DEVI

456543 MANGA RAM GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC53417 124.4384 JHAMKU DEVI

192991 GAURAV DAULAT RAM MALE SC53418 124.4384 TARAVATI

367457 ALKA SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS53419 124.4384 GULAB DEVI

287251 POOJA RAMESHAVER LAL FEMALE OBC53420 124.4384 SAVITRI DEVI

608389 DHEERAJ SOLANKI SOHAN LAL MALE OBC53421 124.4384 SUNITA

132861 TARACHAND FULWARIYA PURNA RAM MALE SC53422 124.4384 SUSHILA DEVI

467524 SURESH RAMDEEN RAM MALE OBC53423 124.4384 UGAMA DEVI

523020 NIRANJAN KATARA SURAJMAL KATARA MALE ST53424 124.4384 YESNIRMALA BAI

262102 AMIT KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST53425 124.4384 GULAB DEVI

249234 AMIT KUMAR PAREEK SHIV LAL PAREEK MALE EWS53426 124.4384 REKHA DEVI

422753 NIDHI CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC53427 124.4384 SUNITA DEVI

397952 MAMTA YADAV RAMESHVAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC53428 124.4384 MANJU DEVI

304097 SUKHVINDER SINGH ANGREJ SINGH MALE OBC53429 124.4384 KULWANT KAUR

447066 HARISH TRILOK CHAND MALE EWS53430 124.4384 CHAMPA DEVI

433672 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY PURKHA RAM MALE OBC53431 124.4384 PREMI DEVI

627846 RAHUL NIMESH BHOOP SINGH MALE SC53432 124.4384 SUNITA

456896 MANA RAM AGRA RAM MALE SC53433 124.4384 DHELI DEVI

629211 DEEPANSHI GARG LAL CHAND GARG FEMALE EWS53434 124.4384 SHASHI BALA

292856 SANJU KANWAR RAJU SINGH FEMALE EWS53435 124.4384 RADHA KANWAR

535477 NEHA GARG SANTOSH KUMAR GARG FEMALE EWS53436 124.4384 SUNITA GARG

455597 RITIK RAJPUROHIT SURESH KUMAR MALE EWS53437 124.4384 RADHA DEVI

244412 BALVEER SINGH SARANGDEVOT BHOPAL SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE EWS53438 124.4384 KAILASH KUNWAR

340942 SHER SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH MALE OBC53439 124.4384 SANTOSH KANWAR

229665 ANIL KUMAR BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC53440 124.4384 SARJU DEVI

471334 KAVITA MEENA PREMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST53441 124.4384 SURESHI DEVI

166561 PIYUSH KUMAR MISHRA MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS53442 124.4384 GUDDI DEVI

185350 RAM NARAYAN KARWASRA LADU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC53443 124.4384 MADHU BAI

125086 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS53444 124.4203 BHANWAR KANWAR

319141 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA SURESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS53445 124.4203 GEETA DEVI GUPTA

514481 SUMER SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS53446 124.4203 BHANWARI DEVI
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348033 ANIL LAMBA SHAITAN MAL LAMBA MALE OBC53447 124.4203 PRABHATI DEVI

625471 HARIOM POORAN SINGH MALE OBC53448 124.4203 BEERVATI

166606 RAHUL VERMA RAJKUMAR VERMA MALE SC53449 124.4203 BEENA VERMA

128945 LEKHRAJ SHIV MALE SC53450 124.4203 MAYA DEVI

317498 RAJESH KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC53451 124.4203 SOHANI DEVI

620420 SHIVRAJ ASHU RAM MALE SC53452 124.4203 SOHANI DEVI

164222 MUKESH KUMAR KOLI PYAREY LAL KOLI MALE SC53453 124.4203 ANITA DEVI

247499 DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR MALE GEN53454 124.4203 KIRAN DEVI

498974 BHARAT MITTAL RAJKUMAR MITTAL MALE EWS53455 124.4203 DULARI DEVI

283518 VIKRAM SINGH RAM NIWAS MALE OBC53456 124.4203 PARMESHAWARI DEVI

207010 GAGAN KUMAR DURGA PRASAD DHAKED MALE OBC53457 124.4203 SARSWATI DEVI

211478 SHAMBHU YOGI SOJI LAL MALE OBC53458 124.4203 SUSHILA DEVI

305060 HITESH KUMAR DHARAMPAL SWAMI MALE OBC53459 124.4203 PARMESVARI DEVI

269345 JEETENDRA SINGH SOLMAN SINGH MALE EWS53460 124.4203 SAVITREE DEVI

134150 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA MALI RAM VERMA MALE SC53461 124.4203 MEERA DEVI

140118 HIMANSHU BANSIWAL MANEESH KUMAR BANSIWAL MALE SC53462 124.4203 SAVITRI DEVI

261491 ASHISH SWARANKAR SHANKAR SONI MALE OBC53463 124.4203 USHA DEVI

537425 BHUPENDRA SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC53464 124.4203 SITA DEVI

627207 NARENDRA RADHA CHARAN MALE EWS53465 124.4203 BHAGVATI

312961 NITESH YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC53466 124.4203 KAMLI DEVI

330440 MAHESH KUMAR THANARAM SAINI MALE OBC53467 124.4203 ASHA DEVI

159016 SONU SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC53468 124.4203 SHAKUNTLA SAINI

313810 REENA TEPAN TIKAM CHAND TEPAN FEMALE SC53469 124.4203 SONA

199524 YOGESH KUMAR RAJARAM MALE SC53470 124.4203 MANJU

258157 DHARMENDRA SINGH BANKAWAT GOPAL SINGH BANKAWAT MALE EWS53471 124.4203 SARSWATI DEVI

439180 CHHAGAN KUMAR HANJARI MAL MALE OBC53472 124.4203 SHANTI DEVI

258242 ABHISHEK SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS53473 124.4203 GAYATRI DEVI

214124 BHUPENDRA MEWARA RAMRATAN MEWARA MALE OBC53474 124.4203 MANJU MEWARA

139108 PRADEEP KUMAR CHHAPOLA BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC53475 124.4203 NANURI DEVI

255443 ALKA POONIA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC53476 124.4203 MUKESH DEVI

209030 ASHUTOSH VAISHNAV GOPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC53477 124.4203 SANJU DEVI

486239 SHOAIB AKHTAR MUBARIK ALI MALE OBC53478 124.4203 FARJANA BAI

436843 KAILASH RAM JAKHAR HAJARI RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC53479 124.4203 IMARATI DEVI

144204 DEEPIKA GURJAR HANUMAN  SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC53480 124.4203 SUMAN

240640 HARI OM MINA PRABHU LAL MINA MALE ST53481 124.4203 SAMODHRA MINA

476315 KALU RAM DAROGA MADAN LAL DAROGA MALE OBC53482 124.4203 SURAJ DEVI

293425 AKSHAY KUMAR OM VISHNU MALE OBC53483 124.4203 MAYA DEVI

308465 GAURAV MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC53484 124.4203 MAMTA DEVI

416364 PRAMILA RATHORE PREM CHAND FEMALE OBC53485 124.4203 NIRMALA KUMARI

199178 MOHIT KARTAR SINGH MALE MBC53486 124.4203 RAJKUMARI

200366 NAVEEN DHAKED DEVI SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC53487 124.4203 INDRA DHAKED

627990 SNEHA KHANDELWAL MUKESH KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS53488 124.4203 NEELU KHANDELWAL

499045 URMILA KUMARI AHEER BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC53489 124.4203 MANBHAR BAI

149409 BHANWAR LAL BADABARIA JAGNA RAM MALE SC53490 124.4022 NARAYNI DEVI

391956 SHIV KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC53491 124.4022 RAMKALA DEVI

232938 RAGHUVEER SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS53492 124.4022 INDRA KANWAR

254562 UMAR BEHLIM USUF BEHLIM MALE OBC53493 124.4022 JULE KHAN BANO

622393 OM PRAKASH RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC53494 124.4022 SARJU DEVI

505447 SURENDRA SINGH BHATI MOHAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS53495 124.4022 SHOBHASH KANWAR

132948 AVINASH KUMAR DHILAN HARPHOOL SINGH DHILAN MALE OBC53496 124.4022 SOHANI DEVI

399425 GOVIND GUPTA NEMICHAND GUPTA MALE EWS53497 124.4022 MEENA GUPTA

309982 ASHUTOSH MISHRA SHIV GOVIND MISHRA MALE EWS53498 124.4022 SNEH LATA

338925 KAMAL SINGH BAIRWA HARSHAY BAIRWA MALE SC53499 124.4022 BHOOLI DEVEE

295002 KOMAL MAHENDERPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS53500 124.4022 SAVITA DAVI

222596 PREETY JASMATIA ASHOK KUMAR JASMATIA FEMALE OBC53501 124.4022 VIDYAVATI JASMATIA

158388 BABU LAL MEENA CHHITAR MAL MEENA MALE ST53502 124.4022 CHAMPA DEVI

327658 KAUSHAL DAGUR RAMAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC53503 124.4022 TARA DEVI

426657 MOHIT BARSIWAL SANJAY KUMAR MALE SC53504 124.4022 BABITA DEVI

495577 JASVANT MEGHWAL MAHAVEER MEGHWAL MALE SC53505 124.4022 RAJESH BAI

621514 SITA CHULA SHARWAN RAM FEMALE OBC53506 124.4022 SUWA DEVI
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233065 RICHHPAL BISHNOI BANWARI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC53507 124.4022 GUDDI DEVI

557395 KARTIK SAINI TARKESHWAR SAINI MALE OBC53508 124.4022 VIMLA SAINI

306950 UMA SANKAR SISA RAM MALE EWS53509 124.4022 RAJBALA

545025 ALKA SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE GEN53510 124.4022 VEENA SHARMA

201315 PRAMOD CHHIPI NAND KISHOR MALE OBC53511 124.4022 NIRMALA

171839 HEENA SHARMA MUNSHI RAM SHARMA FEMALE OBC53512 124.4022 POOJA SHARMA

136901 NAVRATAN VERMA KALU RAM VERMA MALE SC53513 124.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

467520 BHANWARARAM BHAGWANA RAM MALE SC53514 124.4022 CHAMPA DEVI

464040 GOPAL SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS53515 124.4022 BHAGU KANWAR

158505 HIMANSHI GUPTA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE GEN53516 124.4022 SANGEETA GUPTA

127278 OMPRAKASH GOPAL MALE MBC53517 124.4022 RATANI DEVI

136257 DEEPANSHU TAK GAJENDRA TAK MALE OBC53518 124.4022 SUNITA TAK

185920 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PARAS MAL MALE SC53519 124.4022 PAVANI DEVI

159940 ANJALI SHARMA TEEKAM CHAND FEMALE EWS53520 124.4022 GEETA DEVI

363521 SACHIN KUMAR MANNI RAM MALE SC53521 124.4022 SITA DEVI

234834 BHAVANA RATHOR RAJENDRA RATHOR FEMALE OBC53522 124.4022 GAYATRI DEVI

399276 MONIKA BHASKAR BALVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC53523 124.4022 ROSHANI DEVI

403982 DEEXITA GURJAR SHYONARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC53524 124.4022 SAYAR DEVI

395854 HARKESH MEENA GOPAL LAL  MEENA MALE ST53525 124.4022 KANI DEVI MEENA

244247 PRAKASH CHAND BANJARA GOMA RAM BANJARA MALE OBC53526 124.4022 NOJI BAI

164121 DINESH KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC53527 124.4022 KARMAWATEE

417707 DINESH MATHURA LAL MALE OBC53528 124.4022 BHGVATI BAI

197933 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR MALE EWS53529 124.4022 PRABHA SHARMA

353317 VIJAYLAXMI AKARNIYA SURESH KUMAR AKARNIYA FEMALE SC53530 124.4022 GEETA DEVI

198383 HEMANT KUMAR PARASHAR NARESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS53531 124.4022 MAMTA DEVI

476761 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA RADHE SHYAM MEENA MALE ST53532 124.3841 BADAM BAI MEENA

576507 RAJESH NATH VAL NATH MALE OBC53533 124.3841 YESLALITA DEVI

562433 HAJARI LAL JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC53534 124.3841 KAJODI DEVI

631735 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC53535 124.3841 SAVITA DEVI

140992 PRADHAN MAL KASOTIYA HANUMAN PRASAD KASOTIYA MALE SC53536 124.3841 INDIRA DEVI

250536 PRADEEP KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MALE OBC53537 124.3841 SUMAN DEVI

228439 NORAT GAHALOT CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC53538 124.3841 JANA DEVI

247973 MADAN LAL DHAKER MANGI LAL DHAKER MALE OBC53539 124.3841 SHANTI BAI

182511 BHANU PRATAP SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS53540 124.3841 MOHNI SHARMA

541732 SUMAN BIJARNIA RAM LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC53541 124.3841 BIDAMI DEVI

314384 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAM SWAROOP CHAUDHARY MALE OBC53542 124.3841 SITA DEVI

213167 BHERU SINGH BHATI SHANKAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS53543 124.3841 BHANWAR KANWAR

350869 RAJENDRA PUROHIT HAJARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS53544 124.3841 MOTI DEVI SHARMA

161748 DEEPANSHU SHARMA RAMAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN53545 124.3841 PRIYANKA SHARMA

148249 SANJAY SHARMA SHRI OM PRAKASH BHINDA MALE EWS53546 124.3841 RADHA DEVI

225315 HANSRAJ SIDH HUKAM NATH MALE OBC53547 124.3841 VIMLA

631688 MANOJ KUMAR DHARAM SINGH MALE OBC53548 124.3841 SHEELA DEVI

498297 ABHISHEK RATHORE SURESH CHAND RATHORE MALE OBC53549 124.3841 RADHA BAI

332135 VIKRAM YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC53550 124.3841 SAJANA DEVI

181774 KAUSHAL KISHOR NAGAR LALIT KUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC53551 124.3841 RUKAMANEE BAI

560835 SUMAN VERMA BABU LAL VERMA FEMALE SC53552 124.3841 TARAWATI DEVI

371334 VISHAL SHARMA RAMNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS53553 124.3841 RAJU DEVI

320948 SOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY ,SHRAWAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53554 124.3841 RAMESHWARI DEVI CHOUDHARY

622435 VISHAKHA BOHRA RAMESH CHAND BOHRA FEMALE EWS53555 124.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

407788 TRIBHUVAN SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS53556 124.3841 PARU KANWAR

562141 MEENU CHOUDHARY RAMAVATAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC53557 124.3841  DIVKAMLA DEVI

632057 MUKESH KUMAR BHOM SINGH MALE OBC53558 124.3841 KHAJANEE DEVI

136180 RAJKUMAR YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC53559 124.3841 BIDAMI DEVI

143305 MANRAJ JAT NANDARAM JAT FEMALE OBC53560 124.3841 PREM DEVI

627263 VINOD YADAV LAKSHAMAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC53561 124.3841 SHAKUNTLA YADAV

436227 GHAMANDA RAM REKHA RAM MALE OBC53562 124.3841 KESHI DEVI

195479 GOPAL SHARMA HARIOM SHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS53563 124.3841 MADHU SHARMA

407499 MUKHTYAR KHAN SUMAR KHAN MALE OBC53564 124.3841 AJIJA KHATU

149974 LOKESH YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC53565 124.3841 PARVATI DEVI

471295 SUNITA MEENA KADA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST53566 124.3841 RAMESHI
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453945 MANJU SOLANKI NEMICHAND SOLANKI FEMALE OBC53567 124.3841 HARU DEVI

467306 MUKESH PANCHARIYA MOHAN LAL PANCHARIYA MALE EWS53568 124.3841 LEELA DEVI

437676 SURESH CHANDRA GOUR PARAS RAM GOUR MALE EWS53569 124.3841 MANJU DEVI

533747 MANISHA MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST53570 124.3841 LADO DEVI

124619 MILIND SHUKLA SANJAYSHUKLA MALE GEN53571 124.3841 MEENAKSHI SHUKLA

565999 HARI OM SHARMA RAM BILAS SHARMA MALE EWS53572 124.3841 SAVITRI DEVI

222140 GOPAL DAN NARAYAN DAN MALE OBC53573 124.3841 SAROJ KANWAR

564712 SONAM KANWAR RAJAWAT MAHVEER SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS53574 124.3841 BAI KANWAR

496621 NADAN GURJAR SOKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC53575 124.3841 RAMESHI DEVI

619746 VIKRAM JANGIR PREMA RAM MALE OBC53576 124.3841 RAJU DEVI

298603 AADITY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC53577 124.3841 CHAMELI DEVI

506136 MAHENDRA LATIYAL SHOBHARAM LATIYAL MALE OBC53578 124.3841 VIMLA DEVI

449253 NIMBA RAM PRAJAPAT SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC53579 124.3841 CHAMPA DEVI

435643 KANWRA RAM JETA RAM MALE OBC53580 124.3841 KESHEE DEVI

531804 DEEPA YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC53581 124.3841 ANGURI YADAV

413949 GOURAV SHARMA HEMANT SHARMA MALE GEN53582 124.3841 KAMLESH SHARMA

557272 PRIYANKA VERMA HARJI LAL VERMA FEMALE SC53583 124.3841 SURGYANI DEVI

232603 KISHOR REGER MOHAN LAL REGER MALE SC53584 124.3841 MADHU DEVI

219393 NAURANGI BISHNOI MAHIRAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC53585 124.3841 KAMLA DEVI

337938 ANKIT SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC53586 124.3841 KESHAR DEVI

546486 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC53587 124.3841 KAMLA DEVI

338166 PRAHLAD MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST53588 124.3841 DHOLI DEVI MEENA

274999 MANAS BUNKAR DAYALAL BUNKAR MALE SC53589 124.3841 YESDURGA BUNKAR

512912 KIRAN PATEL BHIMRAJ PATEL FEMALE OBC53590 124.3841 CHAMPA DEVI

435510 HARISH KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC53591 124.3841 TARO DEVI

134191 BANVEER SINGH BHUR SINGH MALE EWS53592 124.3659 SAYAR KANWAR

484032 TRILOK KUMAR YOGI BILASH NATH MALE OBC53593 124.3659 KASTURI DEVI

632407 KRISHAN KUMAR MUNSHI RAM MALE OBC53594 124.3659 KHAJANI DEVI

152042 SUNIL YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC53595 124.3659 PRABHATI DEVI

253097 SUSMITA MAMRAJ JHAJHARIA FEMALE OBC53596 124.3659 BHAGIRATHI DEVI

606013 RANVEER SINGH RATHORE BIRAD SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS53597 124.3659 ACHAN KANWAR

255578 MADHU SUDHAN SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN53598 124.3659 PADMA DEVI

221286 JITENDRA PURI KALU PURI MALE OBC53599 124.3659 HAPU DEVI

353836 ANKIT SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS53600 124.3659 UMA DEVI

122142 MANOJ KUMAR GYANA RAM MALE OBC53601 124.3659 BHAGWANI DEVI

455123 SURESH KUMAR GAJJA RAM MALE SC53602 124.3659 JAMNA DEVI

290688 BHAJAN LAL VISHVAT RAM MALE OBC53603 124.3659 SITA DEVI

305034 BANSHI LAL RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC53604 124.3659 SURTA DEVI

535378 PRATEEK KUMAR TAMOLI MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC53605 124.3659 REKHA YADAV

442782 SURESH VISHNOI BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC53606 124.3659 BABU DEVI

308759 JITESH OM PRAKASH MALE EWS53607 124.3659 SANTOSH DEVI

389173 PRADEEP KASHYAP LAKHAN KASHYAP MALE OBC53608 124.3659 HARITA DEVI

347411 ALKA SINGH BARALA RAM SINGH BARALA FEMALE OBC53609 124.3659 MEENA JAT

264482 ANKITA GARG RAMAWATAR GARG FEMALE GEN53610 124.3659 MANJU

186788 VISHAVENDRA SINGH MAGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53611 124.3659 CHENEE DEVI

123379 JAVED KHAN MUNSHI KHAN MALE OBC53612 124.3659 RAHISHA BEGUM

312652 VIKUL KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC53613 124.3659 PARMILA DEVI

353130 DILRAJ MEENA MAKKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST53614 124.3659 RAMESHI DEVI

610075 VIKASH CHANDELA RAMSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC53615 124.3659 SAJANA DEVI

497061 AKSHAY SAINI RAMCHANDER SAINI MALE OBC53616 124.3659 BHULA BAI SAINI

121716 MOHINI LUNIYA TOKHRAM LUNIYA FEMALE OBC53617 124.3659 MANJU DEVI

318318 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS53618 124.3659 SHEELA DEVI

464195 DILIP KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC53619 124.3659 MOHNI

409218 SANJAY KUMAR BHOJA RAM MALE SC53620 124.3659 MADHMA DEVI

217386 SUNIL KUMAR UPADHYAY GOPAL LAL UPADHYAY MALE EWS53621 124.3659 DEBI DEVI

270935 RAJPREET SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHIV SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN53622 124.3659 YESSARAS KUNWAR

133975 ATMARAM JAGARWAL SHOKIN JAGARWAL MALE SC53623 124.3659 SUNITA DEVI

409540 LAXMAN RAM DADU RAM MALE SC53624 124.3659 NONJI DEVI

254286 LALITA SIDDH MENNATH SIDDH FEMALE OBC53625 124.3659 JETHI DEVI

433826 KAILASH CHAND RANA RAM MALE SC53626 124.3659 KAMLA DEVI
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234212 BAJRANG BISHNOI HARMAN BISHNOI MALE OBC53627 124.3659 RAMESHWARI DEVI

571843 BHARAT AMETA RAMESH CHANDRA AMETA MALE GEN53628 124.3478 YESMANJU LATA AMETA

233375 MANISH VAISHNAV MAHESH VAISHNAV MALE OBC53629 124.3478 SARLA VAISHNAV

306544 ANU BALA MANGAT RAM FEMALE GEN53630 124.3478 MUNNI DEVI

152170 PRATAP CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53631 124.3478 CHOTI CHOUDHARY

231476 SAMA HARI RAM FEMALE OBC53632 124.3478 BHANWARI DEVI

557290 RAMJAS KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC53633 124.3478 VIMLA DEVI

293775 SUSHIL SATYARTH SUTHAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC53634 124.3478 SUMITRA SUTHAR

233039 POOJA JOSHI JUGAL KISHORE JOSHI FEMALE GEN53635 124.3478 SHARDA DEVI

483126 MANOJ KUMAR RATHOR RADHEY SHAYAM RATHOR MALE OBC53636 124.3478 SANTOSH RATHOR

245411 FARID ANSARI JULAHA MOHD AYYUB ANSARI JULAHA MALE OBC53637 124.3478 SALMA BANU

378131 VISHRAM YADAV RADHEY SHYAM YADAV MALE OBC53638 124.3478 LALI YADAV

627372 RAHUL KUMAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE SC53639 124.3478 MEENA DEVI

560900 PRAHLAD SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS53640 124.3478 KAJORI DEVI

480543 AKSHAY KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE SC53641 124.3478 GEETA BAI

516953 SHYAM SUNDAR GANBHIR SINGH MALE EWS53642 124.3478 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

191270 JITENDRA GARG RAJ KUMAR GARG MALE EWS53643 124.3478 KAMLESH GARG

298377 SUSHEEL SAIN RADHESHYAM SAIN MALE OBC53644 124.3478 SUMITRA DEVI

149126 INDRAJ GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC53645 124.3478 PREM DEVI

547491 KANTA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA JAKHAR FEMALE OBC53646 124.3478 JIWANI DEVI

182497 NAVDEEP MALAV SATYANARAYAN MALAV MALE OBC53647 124.3478 SHAKUNTALA

463183 KISHOR GEHLOT KANARAM GEHLOT MALE OBC53648 124.3478 BARJU DEVI

410254 DASHARATH SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS53649 124.3478 LEELA KANWAR

465276 PARAS PADMA RAM MALE SC53650 124.3478 LAHARO DEVI

531763 NIKHIL KUMAR TANGAD PRAVEEN KUMAR TANGAD MALE SC53651 124.3478 BHARTI DEVI

220787 KAVITA CHOUDHARY VIMAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC53652 124.3478 PUSHPA DEVI

530047 NEETA VEERWAL SURESH CHANDRA VEERWAL FEMALE SC53653 124.3478 SARITA DEVI

225546 SNEHA PUROHIT NAVRATAN PUROHIT FEMALE EWS53654 124.3478 RAJKUMARI PUROHIT

407669 UMMED SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS53655 124.3478 KHETU KANWAR

306272 MADAN MOHAN SUBHASH KANKAR MALE OBC53656 124.3478 PUSHPA DEVI

351077 BHOOR SINGH MEENA PREMRAJ MEENA MALE ST53657 124.3478 RASALI BAI

387514 SANJAY CHOUDHARY LAXMAN RAM JAT MALE OBC53658 124.3478 GYARSI DEVI

451995 MAHESH KUMAR UMA RAM MALE OBC53659 124.3478 CHUNKA DEVI

247551 SONIYA JAT KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC53660 124.3478 KANKU DEVI

169485 BIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA UDAI CHAND MEENA MALE ST53661 124.3478 ANITA DEVI

559202 MANJU CHOUDHARY RAM KISHOR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC53662 124.3478 SUMITRA DEVI

333691 MANRAJ PRAJAPAT SURGYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC53663 124.3478 MEERA DEVI

275872 POOJA PATIDAR KHEMJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC53664 124.3478 YESRAMILA PATIDAR

412753 HANSRAJ GURJAR PHOOL SINGH MALE MBC53665 124.3478 NODHYAN BAI

600138 RAY SINGH CHOUHAN FATEH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN53666 124.3478 YESFATU KUNWAR

150205 RISHABH KUMAR SHARMA RAVI SHARMA MALE GEN53667 124.3478 SUNITA SHARMA

185287 KESHI KUMARI BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC53668 124.3478 MANI DEVI

376244 VISHWARAJ SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS53669 124.3478 GUDDI KANWAR

266785 KUMKUM RAJPOOT VIRENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT FEMALE EWS53670 124.3478 SAVATRI RAJPOOT

473899 AMIT KUMAR GOYAL LAXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS53671 124.3297 SITA DEVI

288948 NARENDRA KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC53672 124.3297 KAMALA DEVI

311942 ANIL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MALE OBC53673 124.3297 MAYA DEVI

338477 VIKASH KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC53674 124.3297 PHOOL PATI

287719 SANDEEP DHAWAN RAJENDER KUMAR MALE EWS53675 124.3297 RAJNI DEVI

455914 NAGENDRA SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE GEN53676 124.3297 ANTAR KANWAR

424327 RAVINDRA KUMAR NIRANJAN LAL JEWARIA MALE SC53677 124.3297 PUSPA DEVI

144468 NISHANT JAIN NAVIN CHANDRA JAIN MALE GEN53678 124.3297 MUNNI JAIN

139360 SUNITA RAIGAR BANSHILAL FEMALE SC53679 124.3297 SEETA DEVI

563422 SIKANDAR GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC53680 124.3297 TULSA DEVI

533019 PAPITA BAI BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC53681 124.3297 HALKI DEVI

606176 CHUTRA RAM AMRA RAM MALE OBC53682 124.3297 PARMA DEVI

506039 NATHU RAM GUJARIYA HARI RAM GUJARIYA MALE SC53683 124.3297 GAURI

214403 KAILASH CHANDRA MALI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC53684 124.3297 PREM DEVI

312336 GOPAL CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53685 124.3297 KAMLA

228832 KISHAN LAL GAHLOT SIYA RAM GAHLOT MALE OBC53686 124.3297 KANTA DEVI
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196556 RAHUL TIWARI VINOD TIWARI MALE EWS53687 124.3297 LALTESH

269012 NIHAL SINGH MEENA SHRI KRISHAN MALE ST53688 124.3297 BHOORO DEVI

526842 MAHENDRA KUMAR DEEPA    RAM MALE SC53689 124.3297 KAMALA DEVI

252978 RAJENDRA PRASAD LEGHA MUKANA RAM LEGHA MALE OBC53690 124.3297 PHEPHA DEVI

314737 NIKITA AJAY KUMAR SINGH FEMALE GEN53691 124.3297 MANJU SINGH

357406 JAYPRAKASH SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC53692 124.3297 UGANTI DEVI

198655 ANIL SINGH JAISINGH MALE OBC53693 124.3297 HEMLATA SINGH

616235 RAJKUMAR YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV MALE OBC53694 124.3297 SITA DEVI

288309 JITENDRA SHYAM SUNDAR MALE OBC53695 124.3297 KAMLA

248231 ANKIT MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC53696 124.3297 SHANKARI DEVI

206488 BHOLU KUMAR JAGANNATH MALE OBC53697 124.3297 AJODHYA DEVI

314282 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC53698 124.3297 PREM DEVI

402533 VIJENDRA SINGH MEENA DIWAI LAL MEENA MALE ST53699 124.3297 SUSHEELA MEENA

304509 MINAKSHI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS53700 124.3297 SAROJ RANI

181773 KULDEEP MEENA UMASHANKER MEENA MALE ST53701 124.3297 NATI BAI MEENA

391235 KHUSHBOO SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS53702 124.3297 ANJU SHARMA

532842 KALPANA SALODIYA OM PRAKESH SALODIYA FEMALE SC53703 124.3297 SONIYA SOLODIYA

387704 ANURAG RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC53704 124.3297 SAVITA DEVI

192024 DEEPAK KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC53705 124.3297 RAM WATI

585996 MAUSAM MENARIA JAGDEEP MENARIA MALE GEN53706 124.3297 YESYASHODA MENARIA

308203 RAJESH KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE SC53707 124.3297 MAYA DEVI

553957 BHAGIRATH GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC53708 124.3297 SHANTI DEVI

470833 SUMAN DEVI KAROO SINGH FEMALE ST53709 124.3297 GUDDI DEVI

254292 SUSHILA PRATAP KUMAR FEMALE OBC53710 124.3297 SUNDER DEVI

122857 DINESH YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC53711 124.3297 SUMAN DEVI

501762 BUDDHI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY BHARAT LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53712 124.3297 GEETA DEVI

122774 SURESH KUMAR DAROGA SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC53713 124.3297 LALITA DEVI DAROGA

255649 VIJENDRA SINGH JAGDISH POONIA MALE OBC53714 124.3297 GOMTI DEVI

498385 YOGENDRA SINGH HADA NARENDRA SINGH HADA MALE EWS53715 124.3297 RAJESH KANWER

152468 YASH GARG SATYANARAYAN GARG MALE GEN53716 124.3297 ANITA DEVI

295029 RAJPREET SINGH LAKHVINDER SINGH MALE SC53717 124.3297 KASHMEER KAUR

463548 RIDMAL SINGH REWAT SINGH MALE EWS53718 124.3297 BHANWAR KANWAR

356982 RITIK SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE GEN53719 124.3297 LILA DEVI

485671 SAURABH JANGID SURESH JANGID MALE OBC53720 124.3297 GYANLATA

544917 BULESH JHABAR MAL FEMALE MBC53721 124.3297 SHARDA DEVI

276117 RONIK PATIDAR VASUDEV PATIDAR MALE OBC53722 124.3297 YESASHA PATIDAR

372722 RAVI MEENA MANGAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST53723 124.3297 PARWATI DEVI

619929 MAHIPAL SINGH KISHORE SINGH MALE OBC53724 124.3297 USHA KANWAR

325755 POOJA ROLANIYA JAGDISH PRASAD ROLANIYA FEMALE OBC53725 124.3297 MISHRI DEVI

342303 JITENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR MALE MBC53726 124.3297 PREM DEVI

412232 PRATIK SHARIMALI KISHAN LAL MALE EWS53727 124.3297 HASUMATI DEVI

228948 DEVRAJ SINGH SHIV SINGH MALE EWS53728 124.3297 SUSHILA DEVI

587963 LAL SINGH JHALA MADHU SINGH JHALA MALE EWS53729 124.3297 YESBHANWAR KUNWAR

270487 MINAL PATIDAR DEVJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC53730 124.3297 YESGEETA PATIDAR

132266 BALRAM JAT RAMRAJ JAT MALE OBC53731 124.3297 RAMUDI DEVI

527705 GIRJA KUNWAR DEVDA AMAR SINGH DEVDA FEMALE EWS53732 124.3297 HEMLATA KUNWAR

543824 POOJA GURJAR TARA CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC53733 124.3297 VIMALA DEVI

632081 NISHA GIRRAJ FEMALE MBC53734 124.3297 MUKESH DEVI

589683 ASHOK PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC53735 124.3297 YESPARU DEVI

282470 KRISHAN LAL PRABHUDAYAL SARSWAT MALE EWS53736 124.3297 SEEMA DEVI

142566 AJAY BHAMBHI PRABHUDAYAL BHAMBHI MALE SC53737 124.3297 SUMITRA DEVI

327416 MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV KUMBHA RAM YADAV MALE OBC53738 124.3116 EXMRAM KALA DEVI

362456 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC53739 124.3116 GEETA DEVI

140886 KULDEEP SINGH DEELIP SINGH MALE EWS53740 124.3116 SON KANWAR

187428 OM PRAKASH RAMA RAM MALE SC53741 124.3116 LUNI DEVI

438870 NIRMAL DETHA GOVIND DAN DETHA MALE OBC53742 124.3116 PUSHPA KANWAR

185882 MOOLA RAM VEERA RAM MALE OBC53743 124.3116 CHAMPA DEVI

500169 ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK HARI LAL MALE SC53744 124.3116 RASAL DEVI NAYAK

325319 SOHAN LAL BAROLIYA GOPAL LAL BAROLIYA MALE SC53745 124.3116 HEERA DEVI

303712 PRAMOD VERMA HET RAM VERMA MALE OBC53746 124.3116 BHANWARI DEVI
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333399 BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY KISHANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53747 124.3116 BARJI DEVI

206030 BALKISHAN VIJJO SINGH MALE MBC53748 124.3116 LDCPLACHHO

147742 DEVENDRA KUMAR KESHAR RAM MALE OBC53749 124.3116 CHHOTI DEVI

129490 VIKASH DUDY GANGARAM JAT MALE OBC53750 124.3116 MANBHAR DEVI

383630 VISHNU PRAJAPAT RAMJI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC53751 124.3116 RUKMANI DEVI

455628 VIMAL KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC53752 124.3116 SHANTI DEVI

421805 RAJNISH KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC53753 124.3116 SURESH DEVI

311063 INDER PAL AMEE LAL MALE SC53754 124.3116 BIMLA DEVI

155583 YOGESH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC53755 124.3116 LAXMI DEVI

361430 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA VASUDEV MEENA MALE ST53756 124.3116 INDIRA DEVI

453119 ARVIND BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC53757 124.3116 SPJARAV DEVI

609899 SUNIL JAT SINGHA RAM JAT MALE OBC53758 124.3116 HERO DEVI

187825 KISHAN LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC53759 124.3116 BHANVRI DEVI

387462 SAROJ YADAV NAR SINGH DEV YADAV FEMALE OBC53760 124.3116 SANTOSH

461392 JEEV RAJ LUNA RAM MALE SC53761 124.3116 LAHRA DEVI

204883 BRIJESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC53762 124.3116 MOHAN DEVI

473914 SAHDEV BABU SINGH MALE MBC53763 124.3116 SHANTI DEVI

424834 RAVINA HARPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC53764 124.3116 MANJU DEVI

122804 NARESH KUMAWAT RANGLAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC53765 124.3116 BARJEE DEVI

516752 AAKASH MALVIYA KANTILAL MALVIYA MALE OBC53766 124.3116 REKHA DEVI

249823 RAKESH KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC53767 124.3116 SAJJANA DEVI

295040 RAJESH MOHAN LAL MALE OBC53768 124.3116 SANTRO DEVI

121088 RAJESH KUMAR BANSIDHAR MANGAWA MALE OBC53769 124.3116 SUMITRA DEVI

557981 VISHNUDATT NAGAR GOKULRAM NAGAR MALE OBC53770 124.3116 GAYATRI DEVI

609391 PRAVESH SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS53771 124.3116 KALA DEVI

528151 KAILASH KUMAR HAJARI RAM MALE SC53772 124.3116 SHANTI DEVI

213618 ARPIT BHARTIYA SHANTI LAL SAHU MALE OBC53773 124.3116 MAYA DEVI

435899 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN ACHAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS53774 124.3116 PUSHPA KANWAR

473178 VARSHA KHORWAL POORANMAL KHORWAL FEMALE SC53775 124.3116 DAULAT DEVI

621752 SUMAN KUMARI HANUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC53776 124.3116 GEETA DEVI

355609 MUKHRAJ MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST53777 124.3116 SHANTI DEVI

289751 SUDESH KUMAR RAM RATAN MALE OBC53778 124.3116 SONA DEVI

185395 JEEVRAJ SHANKARA RAM MALE ST53779 124.3116 BHADAR DEVI

155124 HEMANT PARASAR SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS53780 124.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

410534 SARITA SUKH RAM FEMALE OBC53781 124.3116 SAMLA DEVI

410575 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAGHUNATH RAM FEMALE GEN53782 124.3116 SOHNI DEVI

138429 ARVIND KUMAR RAMAWAT HIMMTA RAM MALE OBC53783 124.3116 BHANWARI DEVI

255503 NAND LAL SINWAR JAGDISH PRASAD SINWAR MALE OBC53784 124.3116 PARMESHVARI DEVI

347758 RINKU SAINI JUGAL KISHORE SAINI FEMALE OBC53785 124.3116 VIMLA DEVI

439826 DEVENDRA GEHLOT SUNIL KUMAR GEHLOT MALE OBC53786 124.3116 USHA GEHLOT

313721 LOKESH BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC53787 124.3116 RATNI BAIRWA

495533 ASHOK KUMAR REGAR SHANKAR LAL REGAR MALE SC53788 124.3116 RAM BAI

381862 AASHISH KUMAR VERMA RAMSWAROOP VERMA MALE SC53789 124.3116 RAMPATI DEVI

122432 MAHESH DHAYAL BHAGWAN SAHAY DHAYAL MALE OBC53790 124.3116 RATNI DEVI

437208 SUBHASH TEJA RAM MALE OBC53791 124.3116 HAU DEVI

330160 SAKET KUMAR BASU MEGH SINGH BASU MALE SC53792 124.3116 VIMALA DEVI

454709 NEMICHAND  MOSALPURI SAMPAT LAL MALE SC53793 124.3116 SANTOSH

282875 ANKIT KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC53794 124.3116 NYAHALI

597215 CHIRAG PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR MALE OBC53795 124.3116 YESGARBI DEVI

574905 SAVITA RAJPUT MOTI SINGH FEMALE EWS53796 124.3116 YESPUSHPA BAI

392305 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA INDER SINGH MEENA MALE ST53797 124.3116 GEETA DEVI

441710 KAMAL SINGH JABAR DAN MALE OBC53798 124.3116 RAJ KANWAR

447615 BALDEV RAM SUKHA RAM MALE OBC53799 124.3116 JHAMKU DEVI

355743 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA HARSAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC53800 124.3116 LADA DEVI

455507 VINOD KUMAR BALKISHAN MALE OBC53801 124.3116 SPSUAA

444729 MANISH KANWLADA KALU RAM MALE OBC53802 124.3116 RAMESHWARI DEVI

321919 DEEPESH JANGIR PAWAN JANGIR MALE OBC53803 124.3116 SUNITA

416664 MANISHA MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST53804 124.3116 SUGNA BAI

170556 PINKY GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC53805 124.3116 VIDHYA DEVI

129630 DEEPA JOSHI ASHOK  JOSHI FEMALE EWS53806 124.3116 SARLA DEVI
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123894 PRAVEEN JILOYA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC53807 124.3116 ANITA DEVI

352686 RAHUL JEETERWAL KAILASH CHAND JEETERWAL MALE OBC53808 124.3116 KOUSHLYA DEVI

504120 PRIYANKA SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC53809 124.3116 RAMKANWARI

529055 MAMTA KUNWAR KITAWAT BHANWAR SINGH KITAWAT FEMALE EWS53810 124.3116 SUSHILA KUNWAR

577791 MANOJ KUMAR SHRI. HARI SINGH MALE GEN53811 124.2935 SHRIMATI DEVI

381057 RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR RAMPHOOL MAHAWAR MALE SC53812 124.2935 TULSI DEVI

407574 ROOPA RAM KANA RAM MALE SC53813 124.2935 RAKOO DEVI

433585 JITENDRA CHAUDHARY DEEPA RAM MALE OBC53814 124.2935 PUSHPA DEVI

440944 OM PRAKASH JAGDISH DIDEL MALE OBC53815 124.2935 SITA DEVI

625877 KEDAR SAINI RAGHUVEER SAINI MALE OBC53816 124.2935 SUKKO

131088 ARAM VAISHNAV RATAN DAS MALE OBC53817 124.2935 BHURI DEVI VAISHNAV

232706 ASU RAM RAIKA KARNA RAM RAIKA MALE MBC53818 124.2935 PREMI DEVI

348636 SHANKAR LAL YADAV BANVARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC53819 124.2935 DAKHALI DEVI YADAV

494994 BINTU SINGH BIRDHI LAL DAROGA MALE OBC53820 124.2935 BHOMA BAI

354975 VIRENDRA SINGH BHAGAWATI SINGH MALE OBC53821 124.2935 NIRMALA DEVI

186931 BHAJAN LAL GANGA RAM MALE OBC53822 124.2935 HEERAN DEVI

453114 JAGDISH RAM UDARAM MALE OBC53823 124.2935 ANSI DEVI

390213 HANS RAJ BALAI HARJI RAM BALAI MALE SC53824 124.2935 RATANI DEVI

466624 DALPAT SINGH BHATI JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC53825 124.2935 CHEEKU DEVI

510513 SITA RAM KHOKHAR BIRMA RAM KHOKHAR MALE OBC53826 124.2935 RAM KANWARI

360066 HEERA LAL GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC53827 124.2935 KAMLI DEVI

471524 SAURABH MEENA PRATHVI LAL MEENA MALE ST53828 124.2935 GEETA DEVI

434855 RAMESHAWAR DUDI KISHANA RAM MALE OBC53829 124.2935 SUGANI DEVI

205423 RUCHI DAGUR SHYAM SINGH DAGUR FEMALE OBC53830 124.2935 BHAGWAN DEI

341221 JITESH CHOUDHARY RAJARAM JAT MALE OBC53831 124.2935 SANTOSH DEVI

492683 TRILOK CHAND MALAV MAHAVEER PRASAD MALAV MALE OBC53832 124.2935 CHANDRAKALA

332321 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST53833 124.2935 RAMPYAARI

430142 RAVITA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC53834 124.2935 SULOCHANA

432063 VENKATESH SARASWAT NAND KISHORE MALE EWS53835 124.2935 SANTOSH

412087 SEEMA KUMARI KISHNA RAM FEMALE OBC53836 124.2935 SHARDA DEVI

213817 NITIN SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS53837 124.2935 SITA DEVI SHARMA

239227 BHAWANI SINGH HADA VIRENDRA SINGH HADA MALE EWS53838 124.2935 SANTOSH KANWAR

348303 SHYAM KUMAR TYAGI RANVEER SINGH TYAGI MALE EWS53839 124.2935 MAMTA DEVI

341260 JITENDRA SAINI LACHCHHEE RAM SAINI MALE OBC53840 124.2935 RUKMANEE DEVI

409901 NEETU RAJPUROHIT MOHAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN53841 124.2935 CHANDRIKA DEVI

612881 MOHIT SAINI RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC53842 124.2935 SUNITA DEVI

225044 TOLU SINGH BHATI DHANNE SINGH BHATI MALE EWS53843 124.2935 PAPPU KANWAR

254160 DEENDYAL PRAJAPAT SANWATARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC53844 124.2935 JAMANA DEVI

548767 SAROJ MAWALIYA SHRAWAN KUMAR JAT FEMALE OBC53845 124.2935 SANJYA DEVI

524930 LADU LAL GURJAR MITHA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC53846 124.2935 MITHU DEVI

343018 SWATI BUTOLIA BHAGWAN SAHAY BUTOLIA FEMALE SC53847 124.2935 SUSHILA DEVI

432905 MADAN LAL VISHNOI JORA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC53848 124.2935 HAVALI DEVI VISHNOI

380975 HIMANSHU NEMIWAL RAMESH NEMIWAL MALE SC53849 124.2935 SAVITRI DEVI

503755 GODARA MANISH RAMNIVAS MALE OBC53850 124.2935 VIMLA DEVI

167635 VIVEK YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC53851 124.2935 MUKESH DEVI

437204 SHRAWAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT DEVI SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN53852 124.2935 DARIYA KANWAR

303659 VIKRAM RAJE RAM MALE SC53853 124.2935 TULSI

202991 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA CHHAIL VIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS53854 124.2935 SAVITA

457978 SUBHASH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC53855 124.2935 MANEE DEVI

242351 KUMKUM MOCHI BHANWAR LAL MOCHI FEMALE SC53856 124.2935 GAYATRI DEVI

200699 VISHVENDRA SINGH JANDAIL MALE OBC53857 124.2935 SAMLA DEVI

408084 SWARUP SINGH LOON SINGH MALE EWS53858 124.2935 SUGANA KANWAR

225841 KIRAN BISHNOI NIHAL CHAND FEMALE OBC53859 124.2935 SOMA DEVI

441876 LAXMAN RAM SEN PURKHA RAM MALE OBC53860 124.2754 SEETA DEVI

333137 RAMAVTAR MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA MALE ST53861 124.2754 BARDI DEVI MEENA

335068 LALIT KUMAR AHUJA HEMANT AHUJA MALE GEN53862 124.2754 NEETU AHUJA

240176 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS53863 124.2754 SEEMA SHARMA

480974 VINOD KUMAR BAIRAGI JAGDISH BAIRAGI MALE OBC53864 124.2754 RAMPATI DEVI

610931 ROSHAN BAI SAINI LEELARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC53865 124.2754 MURTI DEVI

382753 BANWARI LAL SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS53866 124.2754 PREM DEVI
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399043 JITENDRA KUMAR DAROGA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC53867 124.2754 TULSHI DEVI

626490 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR RAMBABU DEVESH MALE SC53868 124.2754 MEERA DEVI

428951 SHARMILA KUMARI HEERA LAL FEMALE OBC53869 124.2754 ROSHANI

260836 SHIVANI SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS53870 124.2754 SUSHEELA DEVI

488011 KRISHNA KUMAR MEENA LAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST53871 124.2754 SUMITRA DEVI

337659 DIPENDRA SINGH YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC53872 124.2754 SANTOSH YADAV

513565 ADITYA CHOUDHARY PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53873 124.2754 INDU BALA

241990 DEEPIKA SUKHWAL SOHAN LAL FEMALE EWS53874 124.2754 MOHANI BAI

168628 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI DALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC53875 124.2754 LALITA SAINI

326882 SAJJAN YADAV PRABHU DYAL YADAV MALE OBC53876 124.2754 LADA DEVI

398855 ANIL KUMAR BAIRWA MOTI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC53877 124.2754 BADAM DEVI

350488 MALDEV PRAKASH SINGH MALE SC53878 124.2754 MANJU DEVI

325431 LOVEKUSH MEHRA RAMSWAROOP MEHRA MALE SC53879 124.2754 SANTRA DEVI

215664 SONAL JEENGAR OM PRAKASH JEENGAR FEMALE SC53880 124.2754 MANJU DEVI

431220 CHUNNI LAL SARAN AIDAN RAM MALE OBC53881 124.2754 LDCPRUPO DEVI

626680 ABHISHEK VISHNU MALE OBC53882 124.2754 FOOLVATI DEVI

156338 NEETU PRAJAPAT RAMAVATAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC53883 124.2754 RATNA DEVI

509646 KAMLESH LATIYAL RAMPRAKASH MALE OBC53884 124.2754 SUSHILA DEVI

443416 JYOTI KANWAR BHATI OM PRAKASH SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS53885 124.2754 MAN KANWAR BHATI

534373 UTSAV AGRAWAL KULDEEP AGRAWAL MALE EWS53886 124.2754 RAJNI AGRAWAL

473835 ANITA MEENA HARI CHARAN MEENA FEMALE ST53887 124.2754 SHANTI DEVI

135709 PRADEEP LEGA KISHNA RAM MALE OBC53888 124.2754 DAKHU DEVI

341195 NITESH GAUR RASBIHARI GAUR MALE EWS53889 124.2754 SUMAN SHARMA

511669 MANISH PAPPU RAM MALE OBC53890 124.2754 SAMU

220383 RAKSHA KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS53891 124.2754 KAMOD KANWAR

259906 MANVI MATHA VINOD KUMAR MATHA FEMALE EWS53892 124.2754 ASHA MATHA

353792 NISHA SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS53893 124.2754 MANJU DEVI

301376 VINOD BRIJLAL MALE OBC53894 124.2754 BIMLA

170719 ARTI SHARMA PARAM SUKH SHARMA FEMALE EWS53895 124.2754 SAROJ SHARMA

208248 MANISH CHOUDHARY TARACHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53896 124.2754 INDRA DEVI

551747 MANISH MEENA GULAB RAM MALE ST53897 124.2754 YESMANJU DEVI

447483 RAVINDRA SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE EWS53898 124.2754 JASU KANWAR

315826 SATISH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST53899 124.2754 POONAMDEVI MEENA

265223 KEERTI KUMARI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS53900 124.2754 SAROJ DEVI

480430 CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA CHATURBHUJ MEENA MALE ST53901 124.2754 RAJANTI DEVI

251460 JAIDEEP JHURIA HARIPRASAD MALE OBC53902 124.2754 BABITA

374809 VINOD GURDAYAL MALE SC53903 124.2572 SARLA DEVI

420755 JAYA RAM MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST53904 124.2572 DURGA DEVI

325884 JOGENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHAWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS53905 124.2572 RAJKANWAR SHEKHAWAT

517120 NARAYAN RAM DEDA RAM MALE OBC53906 124.2572 KANYA DEVI

395814 SAMTA SWAMI KISHAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC53907 124.2572 PREM SWAMI

299434 RAN SINGH SATYAVEER MALE OBC53908 124.2572 ROSHAN DEVI

344364 SUNITA YADAV OMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC53909 124.2572 SEEMA DEVI

537120 DESHRAJ MEENA RAMPHAL MEENA MALE ST53910 124.2572 GUDDI DEVI MEENA

334268 SUSHMA KUMARI JAWHAR LAL FEMALE OBC53911 124.2572 RAJKUMARI

452923 PRAKASH VISHNOI GHEVAR RAM MALE OBC53912 124.2572 PARSI DEVI

234593 Balwant Singh Panwar Bharat Singh MALE OBC53913 124.2572 MURTI DEVI

506058 RAMESHWAR CHAUKIDAR DYALRAM MALE SC53914 124.2572 LDCPKAMLA

180474 PAWAN GOCHAR RAM GOPAL GOCHAR MALE MBC53915 124.2572 PARWATI DEVI

313073 NITIN BANGALI JAI PRAKASH BANGALI MALE SC53916 124.2572 MANOHARI DEVI

394701 RAMESH KUMAR RUGHA RAM MALE OBC53917 124.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

281902 VINOD KUMAR HANSRAJ SAHARAN MALE OBC53918 124.2572 VIDHYA DEVI

563683 JEET RAM SAINI RAM KARAN SAINI MALE OBC53919 124.2572 MEERA DEVI

295001 SANNI DEV INDRAJ NAI MALE OBC53920 124.2572 VIMLA

241349 YUVRAJ KANWAR BHARAT BHUSHAN FEMALE OBC53921 124.2572 CHANDRESH KANWAR

402019 AMBIKA CHHAPOLA NANU RAM CHHAPOLA FEMALE OBC53922 124.2572 INDRAKALA

615854 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS53923 124.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

510720 VIKAS THIRODA KALU RAM MALE OBC53924 124.2572 SANTU DEVI

309215 OM PRAKASH PREM KUMAR MALE OBC53925 124.2572 KALAWATI

341114 AJAY AMAR SINGH MALE OBC53926 124.2572 MOHANI
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546986 PRIYANKA SUWA LAL FEMALE SC53927 124.2572 KAMLA DEVI

205803 AMIT SINGH DHAKAD DOLAT RAM MALE OBC53928 124.2572 SUNITA DEVI

632095 CHETANA SHARMA YOGENDRA KAUSHIK FEMALE EWS53929 124.2572 KUSUM DEVI

376632 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA HAR SAHAI MEENA MALE ST53930 124.2572 PRABHATI DEVI

267067 NEELAM SATYAPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS53931 124.2572 SADHNA SHARMA

385603 ASHA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC53932 124.2572 BUGALI DEVI

306322 AKSHAY KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC53933 124.2572 RAJ BALA

431383 DILEEP DUDI SUJA RAM DUDI MALE OBC53934 124.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

628604 BHOLARAM YADAV THAN SINGH MALE OBC53935 124.2572 BABLI

377169 ANSHUL TRIPATHI SATYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI MALE GEN53936 124.2572 SHOBHA TRIPATHI

401154 MANISH MEHRA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC53937 124.2572 MANJU BALA

372418 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS53938 124.2572 SUSHILA DEVI

194710 JEETENDRA KUMAR DHAKED GIREESH KUMAR DHAKED MALE OBC53939 124.2572 LAXMI DEVI

130380 KAMLESH VERMA BADRI PRASAD VERMA MALE SC53940 124.2572 BIDAMI VERMA

536107 RAMLAKHAN MALI RAMESH CHAND MALI MALE OBC53941 124.2572 RAMPHOOLI DEVI

513163 BHAWANI SINGH ACHAL SINGH MALE OBC53942 124.2572 KAMLA DEVI

138193 VIJAY PAREEK MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS53943 124.2572 MAINA DEVI

566017 ASHOK BAIRWA GHASI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC53944 124.2572 KANCHAN DEVI

526358 PANKAJ JOSHI ISHWAR LAL MALE EWS53945 124.2572 SANGEETA JOSHI

236437 VIKAS RATHOR RAMPRASAD RATHOR MALE OBC53946 124.2572 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

129876 PREETAM RATAN LAL MALE OBC53947 124.2572 BHANWARI DEVI

216131 GOVIND BALAI NANU RAM BALAI MALE SC53948 124.2572 SUGNA DEVI

417509 DIVYA RATHORE JAGDISH CHAND RATHORE FEMALE OBC53949 124.2572 RADHA BAI

561541 MATHARA JAT PADAMA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC53950 124.2572 GANESHI DEVI

206121 ARVINDER SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC53951 124.2572 KANCHANA DEVI

147756 KULDEEP GURJAR PURANMAL GURJAR MALE MBC53952 124.2572 KAMALA DEVI

495283 VIKASH MEENA PAPPAN PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST53953 124.2572 FORANTI DEVI

229698 MAYA GODARA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC53954 124.2572 RADHA DEVI

167145 VIJAY JAISINGH MALE OBC53955 124.2572 PAPPI

295620 JASPREET SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE OBC53956 124.2572 VEER PAL KAUR

544638 SANTOSH PUNIYA GODARAM PUNIYA FEMALE OBC53957 124.2572  DIVCHHOTI DEVI

188743 GOUTAM PARIHAR DEENA RAM MALE SC53958 124.2572 VIMLA DEVI

625921 SONAM HARVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC53959 124.2572 USHA EVI

588803 RUTVI JAIN NITISH JAIN FEMALE GEN53960 124.2572 YESNISHA JAIN

510889 SANJAY SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN53961 124.2572 MEERA DEVI

519946 NARAYAN TAILOR DHANPAL TAILOR MALE OBC53962 124.2572 YESSEEMA BAI

621330 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE GOVIND SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS53963 124.2572 NANDU RATHORE

464517 VIKAS HARLAL RAM MALE OBC53964 124.2572 SUGNI DEVI

462517 MADHA RAM PATEL SUKHA RAM PATEL MALE OBC53965 124.2572 KAMLA DEVI

518494 PANKAJ PRAJAPAT ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC53966 124.2572 DIMPAL DEVI

189644 HARCHAND RAM KHIYA RAM MALE OBC53967 124.2572 BABU DEVI

268478 RAGHAV KUMAR RADHACHARAN MALE SC53968 124.2572 SUNITA

294632 GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS53969 124.2572 SANJU KANWAR

296755 AASISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC53970 124.2572 SHARDA DEVI

151637 DEEPAK SHARMA SURESH DAS MALE OBC53971 124.2572 NIRMALA

166526 PUSHPENDRA SAIDAVAT DEVENDRA KUMAR SAIDAVAT MALE EWS53972 124.2572 PUSHPA DEVI

375122 GOVIND MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST53973 124.2572 KELA DEVI

504702 RADHA BISHNOI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC53974 124.2572 SHANTI

212820 PRAKASH GURJAR GENARAM GURJAR MALE MBC53975 124.2572 MEETHU GURJAR

620399 SIMRAN TAILOR SHANKER LAL TAILOR FEMALE OBC53976 124.2572 PINKEY DEVI

473631 DIVYANSH SINGH RAJPOOT PHOOL SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS53977 124.2572 GUDIYA DEVI

331649 VIJAY MEENA BALURAM MEENA MALE ST53978 124.2572 SONA DEVI

612325 HARSHIT KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC53979 124.2572 RAMESH DEVI

480238 SHAILENDRA KUMAR ALAWADA NAND LAL ALAWADA MALE SC53980 124.2391 PUKHRAJ ALAWADA

385482 ANIL KUMAR RATAN SINGH MALE OBC53981 124.2391 EXMSANTOSH DEVI

513173 MADINA BEGAM MOHAMMAD YUSUF FEMALE OBC53982 124.2391 HUSAN BANU

159777 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV KHEM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC53983 124.2391 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

414742 ARJUN KUMAR MEGHWAL NENKI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC53984 124.2391 KEDHAR BAI

389406 VIKRAM SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC53985 124.2391 BADAMI DEVI

394595 MANISH YADAV MAHIPAL  YADAV MALE OBC53986 124.2391 KRISHNA YADAV
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618954 MANJU LAXMAN RAM FEMALE OBC53987 124.2391 KAMALA DEVI

466162 BHAGWAN SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS53988 124.2391 LADOO KANWAR

256162 DEEPAK BAIRWA GANGA SAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC53989 124.2391 UGANTI DEVI

264772 AJAY KUMAR MEENA JANGLI RAM MEENA MALE ST53990 124.2391 SHANTI DEVI

283377 SUBHASH SHRVAN KUMAR MALE OBC53991 124.2391 GIRDAVARI

481353 VASEEM AKRAM HISAMUDDIN MALE OBC53992 124.2391 BEGAMA BANO

450154 SURESH CHANDRA TOGASIA TOLA RAM TOGASIA MALE OBC53993 124.2391 RAMI DEVI

303155 MANJU RANI NIKKU RAM FEMALE OBC53994 124.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

349211 NAVRATNA KUMAR MALI RATTI RAM MALE OBC53995 124.2391 LAKSHO DEVI

545219 SARITA  KUMARI SESMA NEMICHAND SESMA FEMALE OBC53996 124.2391 MOHNI DEVI

155368 RAVI KUMAR AMI CHAND MALE SC53997 124.2391 KHAMOSH DEVI

621470 KESHARAM CHOUDHARY CHOTURAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC53998 124.2391 BAJU DEVI

367032 ROHIT SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS53999 124.2391 GEETA DEVI

317626 JAYVEER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS54000 124.2391 SAROJ KANWAR

334336 ASHOK GURJAR SHYONARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC54001 124.2391 SANTI DEVI

613221 SAVITA KUMARI YADAV SYORAM SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC54002 124.2391 KRISHNA DEVI

339493 SITA RAM SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS54003 124.2391 SANTRA DEVI

497199 ADITYA KUMAR JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN54004 124.2391 NISHA JAIN

631525 AMIT SINGH CHAUHAN HEERA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS54005 124.2391 LDCPUSHA DEVI

607121 GYANESHWAR VAISHNAV OGHAD DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC54006 124.2391 KAUSHALYA DEVI

494108 ROHIT SHARMA CHATURBHUJ SHARMA MALE EWS54007 124.2391 ANITA SHARMA

585939 SURENDRA SINGH RAO MANOHAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC54008 124.2391 GEETA KUNWAR

425146 MOHIT SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS54009 124.2391 SINDU DEVI

121887 RADHA KUMAWAT HEERA LAL FEMALE OBC54010 124.2391 BARJI DEVI

152059 BHAG CHAND JAT BHOMA RAM MALE OBC54011 124.2391 CHHOTI DEVI

281781 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMCHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS54012 124.2391 NARMADA DEVI

339656 PARVENDRA SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS54013 124.2391 RAJESH KANWAR

359362 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC54014 124.2391 BASANTI DEVI

467613 RAMESH KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE OBC54015 124.2391 SHANTI

421220 SUNITA SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC54016 124.2391 GOKUL DEVI

481259 SARDAR GURJAR CHIRANGI GURJAR MALE MBC54017 124.2391 JAL BAI

432269 DURG SINGH JAI SINGH MALE EWS54018 124.2391 AANAND KANWAR

490426 BHARAT SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC54019 124.2391 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

234548 JOGENDAR KUMAR PRAJAPAT RANG LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC54020 124.2391 SHAMBU BAI

588724 NAGENDRA SINGH SAJJAN SINGH MALE EWS54021 124.2391 YESMAHENDRA KUNWAR

427603 SHIVPRAKASH SAINI RAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC54022 124.2391 FULWANTI DEVI

383965 MUKUT GURJAR DEEPU GURJAR MALE MBC54023 124.2391 RAMOTI DEVI

221456 BALDEV JOSHI THIRTRAJ JOSHI MALE EWS54024 124.2391 MUNNI DEVI

190679 VISHVENDRA SINGH TANWAR BADAN SINGH MALE MBC54025 124.2391 RAMA DEVI

228522 MAHENDRA MANDIWAL KHYALI RAM MANDIWAL MALE OBC54026 124.2391 PHUSI DEVI

416077 DURGESH LODHA KISHAN LAL LODHA MALE OBC54027 124.2391 PUSHPA BAI

464536 JOG SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS54028 124.2391 PAPU KANWAR

533971 SHOBHA CHAUDHARY RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54029 124.2391 HEMLATA DEVI

423129 SONAM SARAJ MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC54030 124.2391 BABITA

446187 DHARM PAL SURJA RAM MALE SC54031 124.2391 LAXMI

162696 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SURAJ RAM MEENA MALE ST54032 124.2391 LAXMI DEVI

459395 PREM DAN SURAT DAN MALE OBC54033 124.2391 DHAU KANWAR

471488 SUSMITA MEENA INDRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST54034 124.2391 SHYAMA DEVI

525731 YASH PALIWAL BANSHI LAL PALIWAL FEMALE EWS54035 124.2391 HEMALATA PALIWAL

503307 POOJA BHAMBU HARI RAM FEMALE OBC54036 124.2391 CHENA DEVI

361314 NITESH KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST54037 124.2391 SAFEDI

608279 LOKESH JAT BRAHMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54038 124.2391 CHANDA DEVI JAT

418917 SAVITA DILBAG SINGH FEMALE OBC54039 124.2391 SAVITRI DEVI

126011 PRAMOD MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST54040 124.2391 CHIRIYA DEVI

537831 BRIJESH BAIRWA MOOLCHAND BARIWA MALE SC54041 124.2391 BARPHA DEVI

335753 NARENDRA GARHWAL GORDHAN LAL GARHWAL MALE OBC54042 124.2391 SUSHILA DEVI

361477 RAKESH SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS54043 124.2391 PINKI DEVI

453304 PRACHI CHOUHAN ASHOK CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC54044 124.2391 SANTOSH

441752 KALYAN SINGH MEV SINGH MALE OBC54045 124.2391 PADMA KANWAR

523108 MAYA DHAKAD JAGADISH CHANDRA DHAKAD FEMALE OBC54046 124.2391 YESBHANVARI BAI
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450457 HANUMAN CHHAPARIYA OMA RAM MALE OBC54047 124.2391 GHEVARI DEVI

467046 TANSUKH KUMAR DUNGARA RAM MALE SC54048 124.2391 LAXMI DEVI

198076 GAURAV SINGH AJAY SINGH MALE OBC54049 124.2391 SAFEDI

208044 MANISHA SHAKTAWAT MADAN SINGH FEMALE EWS54050 124.2391 KAILASH KANWAR

179791 NITESH KUMAR AMRAT LAL MALE OBC54051 124.2391 PARVATI BAI

561432 REENA MEENA HARIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST54052 124.2391 RAJANTI DEVI

502471 Ravi Lal Meena SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST54053 124.2391 MANBHARI DEVI

437249 MAHADEVA RAM CHAMNA RAM MALE OBC54054 124.2391 PADAMA DEVI

398648 MANISH KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC54055 124.2391 MITHLESH DEVI

431369 RAJPAL SINGH RATHORE HEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS54056 124.2391 FATEH KANWAR

411720 GOVIND KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE OBC54057 124.2391 SOMI DEVI

218881 CHRENJ BHANWARLAL PUNIYA FEMALE OBC54058 124.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

356729 UMESH KUMAR YADAV ROHITASH YADAV MALE OBC54059 124.2391 LALI DEVI

497725 ARJUN KAHAR KALU LAL KAHAR MALE OBC54060 124.2391 HEM KANWAR

565785 ARUN CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR JAT MALE OBC54061 124.2391 ANITA DEVI JAT

451343 MAHIPAL SINGH SODHA CHATAR SINGH MALE EWS54062 124.2391 SAYAR KANWAR

357781 GOKUL MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST54063 124.2391 KOYALI DEVI

437489 MAKA RAM GAJA RAM MALE SC54064 124.2210 JHAMNA DEVI

622706 ISHWAR LAL JADAM RADHEYSHYAM MALE OBC54065 124.2210 EXMKAMLA DAVI

556140 HEERA LAL SAINI RAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC54066 124.2210 SHANTI DEVI

255303 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHOR OM SINGH MALE OBC54067 124.2210 VIDYA

402122 PRAHALAD SAHAI SHARMA HAR SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS54068 124.2210 SHANTI DEVI

560599 AJAY DHABAI NAND KISHOR MALE MBC54069 124.2210 INDRA BAI

146755 HARLAL RUNDLA KANARAM RUNDLA MALE OBC54070 124.2210 PREM DEVI

395874 RUPAL SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS54071 124.2210 SHARMILA SHARMA

417184 MAHESH KUMAR PATIDAR KALURAM PATIDAR MALE OBC54072 124.2210 GAYATRI BAI

552852 KAVITA JAIN PADAM CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS54073 124.2210 CHUTKAN DEVI

412999 JETENDRA KUMAR MEENA LALCHAND MEENA MALE ST54074 124.2210 GAYATRI BAI

210236 MUKESH KUMAR CHADA SHARWAN CHADA MALE OBC54075 124.2210 LAD DEVI

181838 ASHEESH KUMAR MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA MALE ST54076 124.2210 HARIOM BAI

497602 ROHIT MALAV BRIJ MOHAN MALAV MALE OBC54077 124.2210 SANTOSH BAI MALAV

237173 KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS54078 124.2210 NEHAL KANWAR

208842 DEEPAK SHARMA RAM SWARUP SHARMA MALE EWS54079 124.2210 SAYARI SHARMA

193626 KUNVAR SINGH OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC54080 124.2210 LEELA VATI

269877 RANJEET SINGH RAMJI LAL MALE MBC54081 124.2210 SANTO DEVI

568722 RAVI SHARMA SHIV GANESH SHARMA MALE EWS54082 124.2210 NISHA SHARMA

197796 RAMMO AJAB SINGH MALE MBC54083 124.2210 VIDYA DEVI

618116 YASEEN KHAN ROSHAN KHAN MALE OBC54084 124.2210 JEBUNA BANO

627497 VIPIN KUMAR TANWAR MAN SINGH MALE SC54085 124.2210 LALITA DEVI

424193 SIMRAN DHAYAL RAMKARAN DHAYAL FEMALE OBC54086 124.2210 VINOD DEVI

421030 RENU MANDROOP FEMALE OBC54087 124.2210 SUBHITA DEVI

528518 ASHOK KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC54088 124.2210 DURGA DEVI

213393 GAURAV UPADHAYAY DHARMANDRA KUMAR UPADHAYAY MALE GEN54089 124.2210 SHARDA SHARMA

510396 NATVAR LAL PREM SUKH MALE OBC54090 124.2210 SAMU DEVI

146868 PRASHANT VERMA HEERA LAL VERMA MALE SC54091 124.2210 LAXMI DEVI

329489 SONU MAHAWER YADARAM MAHAWAR MALE SC54092 124.2210 UGANTI DEVI

133378 JITENDRA SINGH RAWAL INDRA DAN RAWAL MALE SC54093 124.2210 SANTOSH KANWAR

284402 YOGITA BISHNOI RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC54094 124.2210 DALWANTI DEVI

473083 MADHU MEENA RAJESH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST54095 124.2210 URMILA DEVI

322459 AMIT KUMAR MEENA GOVIND SAHAY MEENA MALE ST54096 124.2210 SURAJ BAI MEENA

347476 SANJU BURDAK PRAKASH BURDAK FEMALE OBC54097 124.2210 PREM DEVI

371384 SONU SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS54098 124.2210 GYARSI DEVI

183509 AKASH CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC54099 124.2210 SUNITA CHOUDHARY

496798 ARJUN RATHORE RAMESH CHAND RATHORE MALE OBC54100 124.2210 SUSHILA BAI

181335 NITESH KUMARI JAGDISH SUMAN FEMALE OBC54101 124.2210 MANJU BAI

197589 HEMA KUMARI LEKHRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC54102 124.2210 USHA DEVI

484216 SAGAR SINGH MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST54103 124.2210 PHULANTI DEVI

393108 ROBIN SINGH SHRIRAM MALE OBC54104 124.2210 SANTOSH DEVI

239463 BABLU KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST54105 124.2210 MANBHAR BAI

576817 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MOHANSINGH MALE EWS54106 124.2210 YESRAMESH KANWAR
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219423 PRAVEEN BIRJA RAM MALE OBC54107 124.2210 LAXMI

403571 VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY BANSHIDHAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54108 124.2210 NIRMALA DEVI

213524 SANJU KUMARI KHATI GOPAL LAL KHATI FEMALE OBC54109 124.2210 LAD DEVI

471229 DEVENDRA SINGH JAT KUMHER SINGH JAT MALE OBC54110 124.2210 SANTOSH DEVI

414736 MOHAN LAL LODHA MATHURA LAL LODHA MALE OBC54111 124.2210 AMARI BAI

124305 NETRAM VERMA LAKHARAM VERMA MALE SC54112 124.2210 VIMLA DEVI

468354 RAVINDRA CHARAN ADUDAN CHARAN MALE OBC54113 124.2210 MAINA KANWAR

438371 RAHUL SAIN KALU RAM MALE OBC54114 124.2210 PUNAM DEVI

403163 RAJU LAL MEENA NAHANU RAM MEENA MALE ST54115 124.2210 HEERA DEVI

451808 PRAKASH KUMAR DHURA RAM MALE OBC54116 124.2210 HEMI DEVI

553222 GOURAV CHOUDHARY RAMKUNWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54117 124.2210 PARAS DEVI

604351 NEHIL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL MALE OBC54118 124.2210 YESANJANA PANCHAL

595129 RAKESH NAGDA BHAGWATI LAL MALE EWS54119 124.2210 YESMANGI DEVI

305505 KAJAL VERMA NAND RAM FEMALE OBC54120 124.2210 PARMESHWARI DEVI

448464 VIKRAM SINGH SWAROOP SINGH MALE EWS54121 124.2210 AASU KANWAR

460935 RANJEET RAMNIWAS MALE OBC54122 124.2210 SANTOSH

444549 ASHA RAM LAL FEMALE OBC54123 124.2210 KOYAL

517116 LAXMAN LONGESHA DEVRAJ MALE SC54124 124.2029 PONI DEVI

420262 SUMAN SHARMA VED PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN54125 124.2029 MEENA SHARMA

440173 CHIMANA RAM IDAN RAM MALE OBC54126 124.2029 PANCHOO DEVI

400437 VISHAL KUMAR SAIN SITA RAM SAIN MALE OBC54127 124.2029 KAUSHALAY DEVI

454960 MAMTA ROOPA RAM FEMALE OBC54128 124.2029 LAXMI DEVI

479231 JEETU VERMA LAXMI NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC54129 124.2029 NATHI DEVI

305863 CHETAN KUMAR RAMANAND MALE OBC54130 124.2029 SAVITRI

355097 RAKESH KUMAR MAHAWAR KALYAN SAHAY MAHAWAR MALE SC54131 124.2029 KAMLA DEVI

213894 PARMANAND MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA MALE ST54132 124.2029 ASHA DEVI

597486 VINDHYACHAL LOHAR CHETAN LAL LOHAR MALE OBC54133 124.2029 YESPREMLATA DEVI LOHAR

298867 NARESH KUMAR RAM CHANDER MALE OBC54134 124.2029 VIMLA DEVI

381470 RAJKUMAR VARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA MALE SC54135 124.2029 MANBHAR DEVI

489337 SAURABH SINGH RAJAWAT SHANKAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN54136 124.2029 SATYAPRABHA

358697 SWATI MAURYA NARENDRA KUMAR MAURYA FEMALE SC54137 124.2029 MAYA DEVI

619919 RITU CHAUDHARY DANA RAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC54138 124.2029 RENU BAJROLIA

443199 DINESH BISHNOI RAM KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC54139 124.2029 TULSI DEVI

184433 MOHMAD SHAKIL SIRAJ AHMAD MALE OBC54140 124.2029 SHMA BANO

299418 NIDHI SHIVNARAYAN RAO FEMALE OBC54141 124.2029 SAVITRI DEVI

467842 GAURAV SHARMA YASHWANT KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN54142 124.2029 PRAMILA SHARMA

177916 ASHUTOSH RATHORE HEMRAJ RATHORE MALE OBC54143 124.2029 MITHLESH RATHORE

259561 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS54144 124.2029 MEENA DEVI

345574 NIHARIKA CHOTU LAL FEMALE OBC54145 124.2029 NIRMALA DEVI

414677 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA DEVILAL MALE ST54146 124.2029 KAILASH BAI

498676 RAVI NAGAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC54147 124.2029 KAUSHALYA BAI

153991 MONESH KUMAR RAMPRATAP KHATUMARIYA MALE SC54148 124.2029 URMILA DEVI

391281 SURAJ MEENA RAM KALYAN MEENA MALE ST54149 124.2029 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

504387 CHELA RAM RUPARAM MALE SC54150 124.2029 KAMLA DEVI

622746 MUSKAN TAILOR CHANDRASHEKHAR FEMALE OBC54151 124.2029 SAROJ DEVI

308075 HEMLATA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC54152 124.2029 KAVITA

122075 MUKESH JANGU UGMA RAM MALE OBC54153 124.2029 RAMI DEVI

457899 ASHOK SAU NAINA RAM MALE OBC54154 124.2029 NIRMA DEVI

367869 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST54155 124.2029 DHAPA DEVI

541706 GEETA MAURYA KISHOR KUMAR FEMALE SC54156 124.2029 SAVITRI DEVI

121805 DIGVIJAY SINGH MOHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN54157 124.2029 NIRMAL KANWAR

407681 JASRAJ JANGID ACHALA RAM MALE OBC54158 124.2029 TEEJON DEVI

307826 PRIYANKA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC54159 124.2029 KAMLA DEVI

228907 GAJANAND CHHIMPA NARENDRA PRASAD CHHIMPA MALE OBC54160 124.2029 RAMI DEVI

458066 RAHUL PALECHA KALYAN RAM MALE SC54161 124.2029 SUNDAR DEVI

591482 PRAYANG PRAJAPAT DEVI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC54162 124.2029 YESLEELA DEVI

308932 VIPIN DAHIYA RAJENDER PRASAD MALE OBC54163 124.2029 SANPATI

358681 UJJWAL SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS54164 124.2029 MEENA SHARMA

415288 PRIYANSHI VERMA RAJENDRA KUMAR REGAR FEMALE SC54165 124.2029 NITU CHANDOLIYA

526412 LEELA PALIWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA BAGORA FEMALE EWS54166 124.1848 JASHODA DEVI
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322276 PREM PRAKASH SHARMA KAJOD MAL SHARMA MALE EWS54167 124.1848 KAMALA DEVI

387997 MANMOHAN CHATURVEDI KHEMCHAND CHATURVEDI MALE EWS54168 124.1848 KAMLESH CHATURVEDI

283768 SURESH KUMAR PARMESHWAR LAL MALE SC54169 124.1848 RAM PIYARI

401861 AJAY KUMAR MEENA KESHAV RAM MEENA MALE ST54170 124.1848 SUSHEELA DEVI

216671 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS54171 124.1848 HEMLATA SHARMA

351363 RAKESH YADAV LALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC54172 124.1848 SITA DEVI

353994 SUNIL RUNDLA GOPI RAM RUNDLA MALE OBC54173 124.1848 TEEJA DEVI

128869 DHANNA RAM MEH RAM MALE OBC54174 124.1848 RUKMA DEVI

339759 NIHAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN54175 124.1848 SAVITRI SHARMA

589373 GAURAV SHARMA SHIV GANESH SHARMA MALE EWS54176 124.1848 NISHA SHARMA

202718 SATYENDRA  KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC54177 124.1848 ASHA DEVI

416544 JYOTI SHARMA JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS54178 124.1848 KOSHLAYA SHARMA

390683 KUMARI SAPNA CHAUDHARY BHARAT RAJ JAT FEMALE OBC54179 124.1848 PREM DEVI

307120 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAR SINGH SAMOTA MALE OBC54180 124.1848 SHARDA DEVI

610722 JAI VEER GURJAR PAPPU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC54181 124.1848 BHARPAI DEVI

242553 FAIZUL HUSSAIN LT ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE GEN54182 124.1848 RUKHSANA BEGUM

285195 NEETU DALIP FEMALE OBC54183 124.1848 ROSHNI DEVI

360444 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS54184 124.1848 SITA SHARMA

345073 VIKARAM SHARMA KANA RAM MALE EWS54185 124.1848 SAVATRI DEVI

499726 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAM SUKHA GURJAR MALE MBC54186 124.1848 SHAYRI GURJAR

485062 MANOJ SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC54187 124.1848 SUMAN DEVI

556061 HARIOM MEENA MIYARAM MEENA MALE ST54188 124.1848 GANDORI DEVI

583797 TARA CHAND MEGHWAL DAULAT RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC54189 124.1848 MOHNI BAI

543177 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC54190 124.1848 SUGANI DEVI

620116 VIJAY KUMAR GANDHI HEERA LAL MALE SC54191 124.1848 SANTOSH DEVI

355789 SARJEET KARNI SINGH MALE OBC54192 124.1848 RAMPYARI DEVI

230429 RAMNIWAS OM PRAKASH MALE OBC54193 124.1848 KAMLA

178742 MANOJ KUMAR SEN RAMESHWAR PRASAD SEN MALE OBC54194 124.1848 MANJU SEN

625935 DEEPAK KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE SC54195 124.1848 ASHA DEVI

447800 GOPA RAM PADAMA RAM MALE OBC54196 124.1848 GHUTI DEVI

140127 SHILPA CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54197 124.1848 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

553206 AKASH BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC54198 124.1848 CHHOTA DEVI

169228 SUNIL KUMAR JANGID GIRRAJ PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC54199 124.1848 BATTO DEVI

443149 PRAVIN SINGH PUROHIT RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS54200 124.1848 BHAGWANTI

562976 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA KAJOR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS54201 124.1848 SEEMA DEVI

477864 ATALRAJ NAGAR OMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC54202 124.1848 GUDDI BAI NAGAR

203115 DEEPAK KUMAR ATAR SINGH MALE SC54203 124.1848 OMVATI

250672 POOJA POONIA SUBASH POONIA FEMALE OBC54204 124.1848 SHAKUNTALA

129039 MANISH BIJARNIYA RAMSWAROOP BIJARNIYA MALE OBC54205 124.1848 KAUSHALYA DEVI

301968 HARISH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC54206 124.1848 SHARDA DEVI

409537 RAJENDRA SINGH BAL SINGH MALE EWS54207 124.1848 RAJ KANWAR

279242 PAWAN JOSHI KUNDAN LAL JOSHI MALE GEN54208 124.1848 KAMLA DEVI

540158 RAKSHANDA PRAMENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC54209 124.1848 SAVITRI DEVI

237691 GIRDHAR GAUTAM DILESH GAUTAM MALE EWS54210 124.1848 SUNITA GAUTAM

200971 AMIT KUMAR HEERA LAL MALE SC54211 124.1848 NAVAL DEI

476844 RAMJI LAL SAINI RAM PHOOL SAINI MALE OBC54212 124.1848 KALI DEVI

363946 SANTOSH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS54213 124.1848 LALI DEVI

151408 KAMLESH MALI RAM RATAN MALI MALE OBC54214 124.1848 LALI

483247 VIVEK SAINI KAMAL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC54215 124.1848 RADHA BAI

432906 PREMA RAM BANSHI LAL MALE OBC54216 124.1848 LACHHI DEVI

621613 Praveen Kumar BHANWAR LAL MALE SC54217 124.1848 GAURI DEVI

414285 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH DEVRA HEMANT SINGH DEVRA MALE EWS54218 124.1848 MADHU KUNWAR

128070 VIVEK SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC54219 124.1848 INDIRA CHAUHAN

562063 RAJU LAL BAIRWA HARJI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC54220 124.1848 SITA DEVI

221581 APOORVA CHOUHAN PABUDAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS54221 124.1848 SUSHEELA CHOUHAN

512968 NARENDRA VAISHNAV CHANDRA DAS MALE OBC54222 124.1848 SUNITA DEVI

152919 DEEPAK PAREWA RAM PRASAD PAREWA MALE SC54223 124.1848 INDRA DEVI

599202 KAUSHAL CHOUBISA KISHOR KUMAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN54224 124.1848 YESSAROJ CHOUBISA

231186 Mahendra Siyag KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC54225 124.1848 MANOHRI DEVI

407833 BHAJNA RAM OMA RAM MALE ST54226 124.1848 RAKU DEVI
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459502 ANSHUL GODARA MAGA RAM GODARA MALE OBC54227 124.1848 KALPANA CHOUDHARY

464126 SURESH KUMAR PEERU MAL MALE OBC54228 124.1848 RUKHAMANI DEVI

490098 SHIVAM SHARMA KAMALRAM SHARMA MALE EWS54229 124.1848 RAJESH DEVI

195748 AMAN SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH MALE OBC54230 124.1848 HEMLATA

223131 SUNIL KUMAR PRABHUDAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC54231 124.1848 PUSHPA DEVI

312140 EKTA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC54232 124.1848 SUMITRA

543012 SUMITRA MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC54233 124.1848 BHANWARI DEVI

551517 PRAVEEN KUMAR DANA RAM MALE OBC54234 124.1848 JANTA DEVI

447198 RAHUL SURTA RAM MALE OBC54235 124.1848 SUJI DEVI

630959 KOMAL VISHNU KUMAR FEMALE SC54236 124.1848 SAROJ DEVI

446266 NEPAL SINGH UTTAM SINGH MALE EWS54237 124.1848 MADAN KANWAR

625694 GAURAV YADAV SUBHASH YADAV MALE OBC54238 124.1848 ANITA YADAV

298686 MONIKA SANWAK VIJAY PAL FEMALE OBC54239 124.1848 PRAMILA DEVI

423155 DEEPAK KUMAWAT SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC54240 124.1848 SUNITA DEVI

511386 SUNIL CHOTIYA BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC54241 124.1848 LDCPJIMNA DEVI

496223 PARTH MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST54242 124.1848 POONI DEVI

394272 SAPNA YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC54243 124.1848 SITA DEVI

292252 DEENDAYAL RAO SHIV BHAGWAN MALE OBC54244 124.1848 MAGHI DEVI

513286 ANJALI MAHAVEER KUMAR FEMALE OBC54245 124.1848 RAJU DEVI

149194 KHUSHABOO VAISHNAV HARI DAS VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC54246 124.1667 SITA DEVI VAISHNAV

328009 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC54247 124.1667 KAMLESH SAINI

138322 SOM KUMAR BANYAL HIRA LAL BANYAL MALE SC54248 124.1667 SUGANI DEVI

212531 GAURAV DAGAR SURESH CHANDRA DAGAR MALE SC54249 124.1667 VIMLA DAGAR

542807 SUMAN KHEDAR RANVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC54250 124.1667 ANCHI DEVI

294007 RAJVEER KOUR NIRMAL SINGH FEMALE OBC54251 124.1667 GURDEEP KOUR

600539 PRAVIN PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC54252 124.1667 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

604359 MAHENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL MOHAN LAL MALE EWS54253 124.1667 YESKISANA BAI

433530 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY JAGDISH KHOJA FEMALE OBC54254 124.1667 MEERAN DEVI

293249 SURESH KUMAR BHAGMAL MALE OBC54255 124.1667 GUDDI DEVI

133960 MAHENDRA SINGH DHAKA RAM SINGH DHAKA MALE OBC54256 124.1667 PRABHATI DEVI

155548 SUNIL KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE SC54257 124.1667 RAJO DEVI

620457 SURESH RAM BHURA RAM MALE SC54258 124.1667 BHANWARI DEVI

319329 MONU SINGH CHOUDHARY BHAG CHAND MALE OBC54259 124.1667 LADA DEVI

167609 AMIT KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MALE EWS54260 124.1667 RITA RANI

368150 GAJENDRA MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST54261 124.1667 RUKMANI DEVI

304207 SUKH RAM RAJE RAM MALE SC54262 124.1667 BHAGWANI DEVI

313107 SANDEEP KUMAR MITHARWAL SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC54263 124.1667 BHAGWATI DEVI

150078 ABHISHEK CHOTIYA GIRDHARI LAL CHOTIYA MALE GEN54264 124.1667 MANJU DEVI

529208 GOVIND SINGH CHADANA KOORA SINGH CHADANA MALE OBC54265 124.1667 NANKI BAI

396645 HARSH BIJARNIYA HANUMAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54266 124.1667 SHANTI DEVI

346795 VIVEK MEHRA ISHWER LAL BAIRWA MALE SC54267 124.1667 KAMLESH MEHRA

597764 SHANKAR LAL CHOUBISA UDAI LAL CHOUBISA MALE EWS54268 124.1667 YESKALLA DEVI

330139 MAN SINGH NANAK RAM MALE OBC54269 124.1667 MANGALI DEVI

199825 REENA SHARMA SEVA SHARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS54270 124.1667 RENU SHARMA

459270 BABU LAL PARIHAR MOHAN LAL PARIHAR MALE OBC54271 124.1667 GODAWARI

416251 JAGDISH CHAND PRAJAPATI GOPAL LAL MALE OBC54272 124.1667 GUDDY BAI

307356 SANJAY HANSRAJ MALE OBC54273 124.1667 MENA DEVI

183191 VIKASH MEENA SHIV PRAKASH MALE ST54274 124.1667 RAMMURTI MEENA

455820 DINESH KUMAR SAD GOVIND DAS SAD MALE OBC54275 124.1667 MANGI DEVI

375256 VIJAY MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST54276 124.1667 RUKMANI DEVI

487371 RAJVEER GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC54277 124.1667 SANTRA DEVI

264375 SHIVRAJ MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST54278 124.1667 DALPATI DEVI

413259 MEENA KUMARI RAM NARAYAN LODHA FEMALE OBC54279 124.1667 KAMALA BAI

141617 BHARAT MEGHWANSHI PYARAI LAL MEGHWANSHI MALE SC54280 124.1667 PUSHPA DEVI

240695 RAMAVTAR MEENA JAIRAM MEENA MALE ST54281 124.1667 SOPALI BAI

286026 SAURBH SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC54282 124.1667 SAVITRI DEVI

359720 RAKESH GARHWAL POKHAR MAL GARHWAL MALE OBC54283 124.1667 SPDURGA DEVI

631570 ISTAAK JAKIR MALE OBC54284 124.1667 KURSHIDAN

582846 MEHUL KUMAR DWIVEDI MANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI MALE GEN54285 124.1667 YESDAKSHA DWIVEDI

542985 YASHODA PAREEK BHANWAR LAL PAREEK FEMALE EWS54286 124.1667 KOUSHALYA DEVI
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164101 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST54287 124.1667 KHEL BAI MEENA

396718 MADHAV SHARMA SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA MALE GEN54288 124.1667 SUNITA DEVI

282700 MAMTA DALEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC54289 124.1667 SARSWATI DEVI

578812 JAI KRISHNA JOSHI MADHAV LAL MALE EWS54290 124.1667 DRAUPADI DEVI

314861 SURESH KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC54291 124.1667 SONI DEVI YADAV

486356 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST54292 124.1667 DROPADI DEVI

210252 SHRUTI JEENGAR OM PRAKASH JEENGAR FEMALE SC54293 124.1667 MANJU JEENGAR

379186 UMESH CHAND MEENA CHHINGA LAL MEENA MALE ST54294 124.1667 BHAJANI DEVI

600981 BHUMESH PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR MALE OBC54295 124.1667 YESGEETA DEVI PATIDAR

397451 MUKESH GURJAR CHANDRA PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC54296 124.1667 SUMITRA GURJAR

475016 Pintu Saini RAMKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC54297 124.1667 GEETA DEVI

169717 MANESH KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST54298 124.1667 GORDHANI DEVI

170063 HARKESH JATAV HARIKISHAN JATAV MALE SC54299 124.1667 PREMVATI

515975 TARUNA KUMARI CHANDULAL FEMALE OBC54300 124.1667 SHANTI DEVI

198640 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS54301 124.1667 MUNNI DEVI

190576 VIPIN METHIL HOTI LAL MALE OBC54302 124.1667 RENU

561675 POOJA KUMARI PANCHAL RAMJAS PANCHAL FEMALE OBC54303 124.1667 MATHARA DEVI

431514 VINIT PRATAP SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE GEN54304 124.1667 DHANU KANWAR

311486 KAVITA RAMKISHAN FEMALE EWS54305 124.1667 INDRA DEVI

231024 RAMSWAROOP RAMNIWAS MALE OBC54306 124.1667 SPSHARDA DEVI

414014 ANUSHKA PALIWAL SOURABH PALIWAL FEMALE GEN54307 124.1667 ARUNA PALIWAL

520610 PRAVEEN SUTHAR MUKESH KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC54308 124.1667 YESLALITA SUTHAR

261893 DHARMENDRA SINGH GURJAR MADHO SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC54309 124.1667 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

509473 SUMAN OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC54310 124.1667 EGYARSHI

459337 GOVIND BALKISHAN MALE OBC54311 124.1667 ALCHI DEVI

480751 ARBAZ KHAN HARUN KHAN MALE OBC54312 124.1667 FAINA

223620 VIRENDER BAJARANG LAL MALE OBC54313 124.1667 DROPADI

220545 SARITA SHRI NARYAN FEMALE EWS54314 124.1486 SAROJ DEVI ACHARYA

526018 MALVIKA CHOUDHARY SUBHASH  CHANDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54315 124.1486  DIVSUSHMA

616760 ARVIND KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH MALE SC54316 124.1486 MANOJ DEVI

231738 MADAN GOPAL SWAMI THAKUR DAS SWAMI MALE OBC54317 124.1486 KOMAL DEVI SWAMI

210484 NARAYAN LAL DHOBI KALU LAL DHOBI MALE SC54318 124.1486 BARDI DEVI DHOBI

526482 GAURAV RAO AJIT KUMAR RAO MALE OBC54319 124.1486 DEVI

328066 RAJU LAL DEVANDA LAKSHMAN RAM DEVANDA MALE OBC54320 124.1486 LALI DEVI

232045 ASU RAM BHIYAN RAM MALE OBC54321 124.1486 GANGA DEVI

410546 KESI KACHHBA RAM FEMALE SC54322 124.1486 TULSI DVI

328509 JAI KISHAN GURJAR RAMSWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC54323 124.1486 CHOTA DEVI

342377 PRADEEP KUMAR GOKUL CHAND MALE OBC54324 124.1486 SANTOSH DEVI

474907 SURENDRA SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS54325 124.1486 DEEP KANWAR

421420 MAHENDRA DHAKA BHAGIRATH MAL DHAKA MALE OBC54326 124.1486 BHAGOTI DEVI

239836 LALIT KUMAR SHRINGI BRIJ MOHAN SHRINGI MALE EWS54327 124.1486 RAM MURTI

513150 HITESH KUMAR ROOGA RAM MALE OBC54328 124.1486 SUGANI DEVI

279129 DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC54329 124.1486 VIMALA DEVI

124476 RAVI KUMAR RAM NIWAS KOMAL MALE SC54330 124.1486 SITA

545035 MAMTA SAINI GOPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC54331 124.1486 CHHOTI DEVI

496375 BHAG CHAND MEENA SHARWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST54332 124.1486 DURGA DEVI

447855 DEVA RAM DEDA RAM MALE OBC54333 124.1486 KESHI DEVI

445013 ASHIN KHAN DALLE KHAN MALE OBC54334 124.1486 AJMAT BANO

181834 MANOJ NAGAR DEVI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC54335 124.1486 BASANTI BAI

621289 ANAND KHATIK SUKHA RAM MALE SC54336 124.1486 DURGA DEVI

365149 VIJYA KUMAR PAREVA SHIV DAYAL PAREVA MALE SC54337 124.1486 UGNTA DEVI

408463 SATYA NARAYAN BHARGWA CHHAGAN LAL BHARGWA MALE OBC54338 124.1486 MEENA

342521 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS54339 124.1486 SUNITA SHARMA

307235 SUDESH NANDLAL MAHLA FEMALE OBC54340 124.1486 DARSHNA DEVI

367891 VINOD KUMAR RAIGAR RAM NIWAS RAIGAR MALE SC54341 124.1486 NANCHI DEVI

266890 SAPNA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST54342 124.1486 KAMLESH MEENA

399372 KAPTAN SINGH SURESH JATAV MALE SC54343 124.1486 SUNEETA DEVI

330812 SHYO KISHAN MEENA REVAD MAL MEENA MALE ST54344 124.1486 KESAR DEVI MEENA

209135 RAMRAJ KHATIK SUKHDEV KHATIK MALE SC54345 124.1486 INDRA DEVI KHATIK

216975 ASHUTOSH DADHEECH BALKRISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN54346 124.1486 ASHA DEVI
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310562 SUNIL KUMAR JAGDISH SWAMI MALE OBC54347 124.1486 SUMITRA

165723 Sant Ram Gurjar Radheshyam Gurjar MALE MBC54348 124.1486 RAM BATI

561908 NAVDEEP BAIRAGI HARIPRASAD BAIRAGI MALE OBC54349 124.1486 SANTRA DEVI

626274 NITIN JAIN MOHAN LAL JAIN MALE EWS54350 124.1486 SHALINI

441130 SHARWAN RAM SITA RAM MALE OBC54351 124.1486 KESURI

133079 MAHENDRA JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC54352 124.1486 KANTA DEVI

138025 MANISH SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS54353 124.1486 SAVITRI DEVI

259707 AKSHIKA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS54354 124.1486 SUNITA SHARMA

293320 ANISHA MOHAN LAL KOOKANA FEMALE OBC54355 124.1486 SARITA

213240 KAILASH CHANDRA GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC54356 124.1486 CHANDI DEVI

128082 RATAN LAL SHESHMA CHHITAR MAL SHESHMA MALE OBC54357 124.1486 NATHI DEVI

416817 RAMLAL BHEEL HERALAL BHEEL MALE ST54358 124.1486 MANJU

508879 PANNA RAM MUNGANA RAM MALE OBC54359 124.1486 MAGI

531674 CHELCY MATHUR MAHESH KUMAR MATHUR FEMALE EWS54360 124.1486 RAVITA MATHUR

130142 BHANWAR LAL BAIRWA JEEVRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC54361 124.1486 INDRA DEVI

154568 SANDEEP KHATANA MAN SINGH MALE MBC54362 124.1486 MAMTA DEVI

530309 SHIVANI KATARA ARVIND KATARA FEMALE EWS54363 124.1486 SUMAN SHARMA

542847 NITU BHERI PARAS KUMAR FEMALE OBC54364 124.1486 SUBHITA DEVI

442764 AAKASH BISHNOI KANA RAM MALE OBC54365 124.1486 PISTA DEVI

259484 SAKSHAM SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS54366 124.1486 SHASHI SHARMA

466662 MANOJ BENIWAL CHOTURAM BENIWAL MALE OBC54367 124.1486 PARAMA DEVI

414842 SHARDA SUMAN RAMESHWAR SUMAN FEMALE OBC54368 124.1486 LALITA BAI

357514 SHIVANI BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC54369 124.1486 ANITA DEVI

287197 AMAN PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC54370 124.1486 SUNITA DEVI

302000 SURESH KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE OBC54371 124.1304 SIMLA DEVI

218889 BANWARI LAL CHIMPA RADHE SHYAM CHIMPA MALE OBC54372 124.1304 PRAMESWARI DEVI

254568 DILIP KUMAR BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC54373 124.1304 KHAJANI DEVI

408936 AMAR SINGH ARJUN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS54374 124.1304 KRISHNA DEVI

129210 CHAND MAL SHARMA NATWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS54375 124.1304 BIMLA DEVI

468110 MAHENDRA RAM PALARIYA RAM NARAYAN MEGHWAL MALE SC54376 124.1304 MANGI DEVI

349594 GAJENDRA KUMAR KUMHAR SRIKRISHAN KUMHAR MALE OBC54377 124.1304 PAPUDI DEVI

212246 NARAYAN LAL DHAKER MADHU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC54378 124.1304 ANOP DEVI DHAKER

444303 PRATAPA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE SC54379 124.1304 HARI DEVI

621047 AFREEN BANO SAYEED AKHTAR FEMALE OBC54380 124.1304 RUKSANA

590811 PRAKASH KUMAR PATEL TEJI PATEL MALE OBC54381 124.1304 YESPADU DEVI

279713 HANS RAJ HARMANA RAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC54382 124.1304 SUNDAR

226221 GOGRAJ PURNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC54383 124.1304 GODAWARI DEVI

487146 HARSHITA CHOURASIYA RAM GOPAL CHOURASIYA FEMALE OBC54384 124.1304 YOGITA CHOURASIA

563812 SUNIL CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54385 124.1304 KOSHALYA DEVI

194554 VARSHA KUMARI HARVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC54386 124.1304 HEMLATA DEVI

506017 RAJENDRA SHARMA SHUKHKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS54387 124.1304 RAMKANWARI

611810 MANISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC54388 124.1304 GULSHAN DEVI

315504 SURAJ KUMAR SAINI KANCHAN LAL SAINI MALE GEN54389 124.1304 MAMTA DEVI

234266 PRIYANKA HARSH GHANSHYAM DAS HARSH FEMALE GEN54390 124.1304 RAJKUMARI HARSH

342849 TODAR MAL SUBE SINGH MALE EWS54391 124.1304 MANJU KANWAR

505498 OMA RAM TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC54392 124.1304 SITA DEVI

312584 VANDANA OLA LAKHARAM OLA FEMALE OBC54393 124.1304 NANCHI DEVI

249651 POOJA SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC54394 124.1304 MOHINI DEVI

248793 PIYUSH DHAKER SHREE LAL DHAKER MALE OBC54395 124.1304 MANJU BAI

354523 VISHWAMITRA JOSHI TARA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS54396 124.1304 VIDHA DEVI

173414 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN54397 124.1304 VIJAYLAXMI SHARMA

564037 SURESH BAIRWA KASTOOR CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC54398 124.1304 PANCHI DEVI

127562 SARANSH VAISHNAV AVINASH VAISHNAV MALE OBC54399 124.1304 PUSHPA VAISHNAV

595804 SHIVPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT JAGANNATH SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN54400 124.1304 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

247874 BADAL DHING ANIL KUMAR DHING MALE EWS54401 124.1304 SEEMA DHING

404246 KHEMRAJ MEENA HARIKISHAN MEENA MALE ST54402 124.1304 KAMALA DEVI

400023 KALPANA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC54403 124.1304 SANTOSH DEVI

351814 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST54404 124.1304 VIMLA DEVI

488465 AJAY MEENA CHHOTU  LAL MEENA MALE ST54405 124.1304 BHULI BAI MEENA

262938 SAGAR SHARMA RAM KARSHAN SHARMA MALE EWS54406 124.1304 ANJU DEVI
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618402 VINOD GEHLOT PHOOLCHAND GEHLOT MALE OBC54407 124.1304 SUGNA DEVI

192297 HARI KESH BALVEER SINGH MALE SC54408 124.1304 GEETA DEVI

410975 BHUPENDRA KUMAR BHANVAR LAL MALE SC54409 124.1304 KALI DEVI

372083 NANDNI MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST54410 124.1304 KAILASHI DEVI

145634 ANKIT KUMAR GURJAR CHHAJU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC54411 124.1304 KESHRI DEVI

482798 DHARMENDRA SINGH MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST54412 124.1304 BADAM DEVI

290772 ANNU JEENGAR OM PRAKASH JEENGAR FEMALE SC54413 124.1304 SHANTI DEVI JEENGAR

292283 HANSRAJ SHARMA BIRDI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS54414 124.1304 SANTOSH DEVI

607492 DIMPLE KANWAR SHIMBHU SINGH FEMALE EWS54415 124.1304 KIRAN KANWAR

534574 KOSHAL GURJAR GEETARAM GURJAR MALE MBC54416 124.1304 FORANTI DEVI

529297 BHAGWAT SINGH GIRDHARISINGH MALE OBC54417 124.1304 SUSHILA DEVI

453325 ARVIND SINGH JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC54418 124.1304 LALITA DEVI

151823 RAMESH MALI MADAN LAL MALI MALE OBC54419 124.1304 KAMLA DEVI

470705 JAIPRAKASH SARASWAT TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS54420 124.1123 RAMESHWARI DEVI

319449 HARI SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC54421 124.1123 JAIKAURI DEVI

237259 RAM BHARAT RAMSWARUP JERWAL MALE SC54422 124.1123 INDRA BAI

282619 ANGAD KUMAR RAM CHANDER MALE OBC54423 124.1123 SALOCHNA

207058 RAJVEER SINGH SUGAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC54424 124.1123 RAMSHREE

169312 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUHAN ASHOK CHAUHAN MALE SC54425 124.1123 GEETA DEVI

387582 SHIVRAM JOGI PYARE LAL JOGI MALE OBC54426 124.1123 DULARI

295005 ANUJ KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC54427 124.1123 HOSHIYARI DEVI

623890 NIRANJAN SHARMA HARIVILASH SHARMA MALE EWS54428 124.1123 VAIJANTI DEVI

317131 SUNIL KUMAR UJJAVAL JAGDISH PRASAD UJJAVAL MALE SC54429 124.1123 GITA DEVI

444790 AMIT DIYA RUGHA RAM DIYA MALE OBC54430 124.1123 MEERA DEVI

286462 SHIV KUMAR KAMAR PRAHALAD RAY KAMAR MALE SC54431 124.1123 SITA DEVI

314138 MONIKA CHAUDHARY BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC54432 124.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

217211 DURGA SHANKAR PANDE MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS54433 124.1123 RAMU DEVI

155629 VIJAY VERMA SANTRAM MALE SC54434 124.1123 TARA DEVI

542475 SONAM SABAL VINOD SABAL FEMALE SC54435 124.1123 NIRMALA DEVI

532479 AAYUSHI MANGAL RAMESH CHAND MANGAL FEMALE EWS54436 124.1123 MANORAMA DEVI

364383 HEENA YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC54437 124.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

395982 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST54438 124.1123 CHAIN BAI

405188 HARSHITA TIWARI ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS54439 124.1123 KAUSHALYA SHARMA

359238 VIKAS KUMAR DHAKKARWAL MANNA RAM DHAKKARWAL MALE OBC54440 124.1123 CHANDA DEVI

606064 BAL KISHAN SEN SAMPAT RAJ SEN MALE OBC54441 124.1123 INDRA DEVI

623365 REKHA DEVI JETHA RAM FEMALE OBC54442 124.1123 GANGA DEVI

328028 LOKESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY JAT MALE OBC54443 124.1123 PREM DEVI

134759 ARCHANA KANWAR TEJ SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS54444 124.1123 MANOJ KANWAR

228981 RAM RATAN LAL CHAND MALE OBC54445 124.1123 PREM LATA

531818 SHIVRAM GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC54446 124.1123 SAMAY DEVI

457539 BHANWAR LAL GANGA RAM MALE EWS54447 124.1123 NORI DEVI

551516 PUSHPA KUMARI NARAYAN LAL FEMALE OBC54448 124.1123 KANCHAN DEVI

409451 MOHAN SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS54449 124.1123 MEERA KANWAR

556570 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA LAXMINARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC54450 124.1123 SITA DEVI

516220 PRAVEEN KUMAR PARAS MAL MALE SC54451 124.1123 SEETA DEVI

617890 PRIYANKA RIDDHA RAM FEMALE OBC54452 124.1123 KAMALA DEVI

608754 ARYAN CHOUHAN VINOD CHOUHAN MALE OBC54453 124.1123 CHETNA CHOUHAN

547671 ABHILASHA RAMSWAROOP SONI FEMALE OBC54454 124.1123 RADHA SONI

351775 BIHAN SINGH BARWAL SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST54455 124.1123 SANTRA DEVI

451703 TOG SINGH AMB SINGH MALE EWS54456 124.1123 SUJA DEVI

408239 BHAVESH PALIWAL VASUDEV PALIWAL MALE GEN54457 124.1123 NARBADA DEVI

491253 SUNIL MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST54458 124.1123 RAM PYARI BAI

626802 VARSHA UMASHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS54459 124.1123 RADHA DEVI

402762 LAXMI SONI KAILASH CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC54460 124.1123 MAMTA DEVI

246916 PANKAJ MALI GOPAL LAL MALI MALE OBC54461 124.1123 RATAN DEVI MALI

195845 AMIT KUMAR NIRPAT SINGH MALE OBC54462 124.1123 SEEMA KUMARI

454171 MUKESH KUMAR NENA RAM MALE EWS54463 124.1123 PUKHI DEVI

501347 HEMRAJ BAL CHAND MALE OBC54464 124.1123 GAYATRI BAI

145987 SUMAN SHIVDAN RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54465 124.1123 GYARASI DEVI

558165 DILKHUSH GURJAR SHIVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC54466 124.1123 SANTRA DEVI
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471899 PRACHI GARG DEENDAYAL GARG FEMALE EWS54467 124.1123 SHIMLA GARG

288415 RENU SUBHASH FEMALE OBC54468 124.1123 SAROJ

354801 ADITYA SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA MALE EWS54469 124.1123 SITA DEVI

553654 VISHAL BAIRWA KANHA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC54470 124.1123 MANJU DEVI BAIRWA

151837 HARENDRA CHOYAL BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC54471 124.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

288908 GANESH KUMAR LUNIDA RAM MALE SC54472 124.0942 NAJU BAI

169235 SUNIL SAINI RAMBABU SAINI MALE OBC54473 124.0942 BIMLA SAINI

137015 SUMER SINGH GOPAL RAM SESMA MALE OBC54474 124.0942 TULCHI DEVI

133641 MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI NATHMAL SWAMI MALE OBC54475 124.0942 CHANDA DEVI

390129 JITENDRA KUMAR MAURYA TRILOK CHAND MAURYA MALE SC54476 124.0942 PREM DEVI

519016 DEVWRATH SINGH RAJPUT GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS54477 124.0942 YESRAJKUMARI KUNWAR

477728 RAVIRAJ MEENA N S MEENA MALE ST54478 124.0942 REVTI MEENA

532816 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR PUNYA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC54479 124.0942 RAJANTI DEVI

145430 YOGENDRA KHICHAR BAJRANG LAL KHICHAR MALE OBC54480 124.0942 GOMATI DEVI

210101 BHAGCHAND JINGAR KAILASH CHANDRA JINGAR MALE SC54481 124.0942 DURGA DEVI

397458 CHOTI DEVI DHAYAL BODU RAM DHAYAL FEMALE OBC54482 124.0942  DIVSHARAVANI DEVI

278719 KANTI LAL PATEL JEEVAN LAL PATEL MALE OBC54483 124.0942 YESHAKER

413837 POONAM SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN54484 124.0942 KAUSHALYA SHARMA

471014 SIYA RAM MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST54485 124.0942 RAM PHALI DEVI

344727 MANISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT SARWAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC54486 124.0942 GEETA DEVI

251109 ANJU VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC54487 124.0942 DANA DEVI

508616 MUKESH PRAJAPAT LALA RAM MALE OBC54488 124.0942 BHANWARI DEVI

398635 SHASHIKANT SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS54489 124.0942 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

309397 PAWAN YADAV MAHIPAL YADAV MALE OBC54490 124.0942 RANI DEVI

429573 SANJU JAKHAR MOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC54491 124.0942 PARMESHVARI DEVI

146192 RATAN LAL SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS54492 124.0942 DHANI DEVI

203968 V P SINGH JATAV RAMSVAROOP JATAV MALE SC54493 124.0942 ROOP BAI

315296 DHEERAJ GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS54494 124.0942 MANJU DEVI

163124 BHASKAR VASHISTH GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN54495 124.0942 RESHAM SHARMA

227467 VINOD KUMAR SWAMI SAHAB RAM MALE OBC54496 124.0942 GUDDI DEVI

415781 PANKAJ MALAV RAM KALYAN MALAV MALE OBC54497 124.0942 INDRA MALAV

372762 ANJU CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54498 124.0942 RAMESHWAREE DEVI

148919 MANOJ KUMAR RANWA KESHAR MAL RANWA MALE OBC54499 124.0942 PREMI DEVI

202443 CHARAN SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC54500 124.0942 SHANTI

397600 SHRI RAM JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI MALE EWS54501 124.0942 LAXMI DEVI

433328 SURESH PARIHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC54502 124.0942 KESHAR DEVI

441467 MUKESH ARTWAL DHANNA RAM MALE SC54503 124.0942 BALESHWARI DEVI

541302 BHAGWATI KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC54504 124.0942 KAMALA DEVI

167387 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN54505 124.0942 SITA DEVI

191380 HARISH CHAND SAINI DEVI SINGH MALE OBC54506 124.0942 MEENA

626228 AKASH NIRANJAN LAL MALE GEN54507 124.0942 RAJNI

165942 RAKHEE KATARA NARENDRA KATARA FEMALE EWS54508 124.0942 BABITA

445883 KALYAN SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC54509 124.0942 MEER KANWAR

301220 SANJU MOOND DHANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC54510 124.0942 MENA DEVI

462355 PRITI HOLKAR BUDH SAIN HOLKAR FEMALE EWS54511 124.0942 VIMLESH

208780 RATAN LAL VYAS PARAS MAL VYAS MALE EWS54512 124.0942 LAXMI DEVI

145509 HEERA LAL CHEJARA DEVKI PRASAD MALE OBC54513 124.0942 SAROJ DEVI

359862 KHEM CHAND JAT RAM NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC54514 124.0942 FOOLI DEVI

517130 IRFAN MALHAN GHANI KHAN MALE OBC54515 124.0942 SHAHNAZ BANU

358182 OMPRAKASH SHARMA NANU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS54516 124.0942 KESHARI DEVI

595906 PRADHUMAN SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE GEN54517 124.0942 NAYAN KUNWAR

127889 SHEETAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54518 124.0942 GYARSI DEVI

542895 SHARMILA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC54519 124.0942 RAMESHVARI

207953 DINESH KUMAR KUMHAR PYAR CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC54520 124.0942 RAMU DEVI

229052 DHARMA RAM NAIN HEERA RAM NAIN MALE OBC54521 124.0942 GEETA DEVI

603531 MOHITA RAJVEER SINGH FEMALE GEN54522 124.0942 SUNITA

164738 ADITI YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC54523 124.0942 NIRMALA YADAV

264647 MANISHA KUMARI BAIRWA PRAKASH CHANDRA BAIRWA FEMALE SC54524 124.0942 URMILA DEVI

201288 GAJENDRA SINGH BABOOLAL MALE OBC54525 124.0942 KAMLESH DEVI

268196 RITIK MANGAL DINESH CHAND MANGAL MALE EWS54526 124.0942 SAROJ MANGAL
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456603 RAJENDER SINGH SHIVJEE RAM MALE OBC54527 124.0942 SITA DEVI

451084 DINESH DEDA RAM MALE OBC54528 124.0942 MEEMA DEVI

411890 ANJU HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC54529 124.0942 VALI DAVI

560906 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY GOVIND NARAYAN CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC54530 124.0942 GADUL CHAUDHARY

405236 SONAM YADAV GANPAT YADAV FEMALE OBC54531 124.0942 JAMMU DEVI

246275 KANCHI CHOUDHARY LAXMI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54532 124.0942 PUSHPA DEVI

341446 KARTIK SHARMA KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA MALE EWS54533 124.0942 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

172724 ASHISH KUMAR NARUKA LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS54534 124.0942 SUNITA DEVI

268562 MALA DAYAL PREM DAYAL FEMALE EWS54535 124.0942 HEMLATA

238185 DIPTANSH RATHOR DINBANDHU RATHOR MALE OBC54536 124.0942 SHEELA RATHOR

474053 MOHAN SINGH MEENA SHRICHAND MEENA MALE ST54537 124.0942 KESH BAI MEENA

606118 SURESH BHATI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC54538 124.0942 GENDA

626047 MORDHVAJ SINGH CHETAN SINGH MALE OBC54539 124.0942 SUMAN

510550 SUBHASH MATWA BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC54540 124.0942 SANTU DEVI

302853 PANKAJ KUMAR KHYALI RAM MALE OBC54541 124.0942 SANTOSH DEVI

192242 YOGESH SHARMA BACHCHU SHARMA MALE EWS54542 124.0942 PREMLATA

565873 PULKIT SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS54543 124.0942 REKHA SHARMA

253738 VISHNU PRASAD PAREEK SANWARMAL PAREEK MALE EWS54544 124.0942 SULOCHANA DEVI

273033 SHITAL PATIDAR GOUTAMLAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC54545 124.0942 YESRANJANA

548742 SUHANI KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC54546 124.0942 MANJU DEVI

441771 SARWAN SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS54547 124.0942 BHANWAR KANWAR

529467 PAPPU LAL DANGI ROOP LAL DANGI MALE OBC54548 124.0761 PARTABI BAI DANGI

217724 VANDANA SONI SATYANARAYAN SONI FEMALE OBC54549 124.0761  DIVCHANCHAL SUNAR

495414 JITENDRA SINGH HADA RAJENDRA SINGH HADA MALE EWS54550 124.0761 KAMLESH HADA

232201 RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54551 124.0761 SUMITRA DEVI

435030 RAMPAL BALDEV RAM MALE OBC54552 124.0761 PARMU DEVI

311682 ANITA BHOOKAR JAGDISH PRASHAD FEMALE OBC54553 124.0761 VEER BALA

424203 SARJEET MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC54554 124.0761 SUMITRA

320993 VISHAL KUMAR DEVI SAHAI MALE SC54555 124.0761 MEENA DEVI

342608 SURESH CHAND GHOSALYA KAJOR MAL GHOSALYA MALE OBC54556 124.0761 LALI DEVI

194322 RADHESHYAM SUNDAR SINGH MALE OBC54557 124.0761 GUDDI DEVI

262514 BHOJRAJ SINGH KASANA CHARAN SINGH KASANA MALE MBC54558 124.0761 BEENA DEVI

430499 YOGESH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC54559 124.0761 LALITA

219670 DINESH KUMAR RANVEER MALE OBC54560 124.0761 VIDHYA DEVI

157200 AKSHAY KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC54561 124.0761 KAMLESH DEVI

259378 POOJA KUMARI GUPTA KAMLESH FEMALE EWS54562 124.0761 LALITA DEVI

257101 RAMKESH SAINI BHAG CHAND SAINI MALE OBC54563 124.0761 DHANPATI DEVI

609791 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS54564 124.0761 KAMLESH DEVI

139669 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC54565 124.0761 JAMNA DEVI

478730 SAGAR KUSHWAH GAJANAND KUSHWAH MALE OBC54566 124.0761 RAM MURTI KUSHWAH

497831 PREETI VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA FEMALE SC54567 124.0761 NAGINA VERMA

503718 MANJU GODARA SUGNA RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC54568 124.0761 RAJU DEVI

310798 SHIKSHA CHOUDHARY RAM JI LAL SAHARAN FEMALE OBC54569 124.0761 SAROJ

304317 HARISH UDMI RAM MALE OBC54570 124.0761 KAUSHALYA

123050 RAJPAL BHAKAR PEMA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC54571 124.0761 SOHANI DEVI

608371 KASIM ABBAS YUSUF ALI MALE EWS54572 124.0761 ALEMDA

190202 GAURAV KUMAR KESHAV DEV MALE OBC54573 124.0761 SUNITA DEVI

362479 PIYUSH DADHICH MANOJ KUMAR DADHICH MALE EWS54574 124.0761 RAMA DEVI

538772 MANISH KUMAR JANGID GOKUL PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC54575 124.0761 SUNITA DEVI

561913 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY MOJIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54576 124.0761 PREM DEVI

562646 KAVITA DAHIYA RAJARAM DAHIYA FEMALE OBC54577 124.0761 PREM DEVI

207173 ASHOK KUMAR JARMAN SINGH MALE MBC54578 124.0761 VIJAN

407186 LAXMAN SINGH CHANAN SINGH MALE EWS54579 124.0761 GEETA KANWAR

617306 RAHUL SAIN HARI RAM MALE OBC54580 124.0761 SUNITA DEVI

125966 SHRIKISHAN BAIRWA GOPAL LAL MALE SC54581 124.0761 KAMALA DEVI

149618 SWAPNIL KAWADIYA AJIT KAWADIYA MALE GEN54582 124.0761 MONA KAWADIYA

346793 SHYAMA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS54583 124.0761 MANJU DEVI

218998 PANKAJ SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS54584 124.0761 ANITA SHARMA

418570 VIJAY PRAKASH DEO KARAN SINGH MALE OBC54585 124.0580 EXMPARMESHWARI DEVI

296827 GURPREET KAUR NIRANJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC54586 124.0580 BHUPENDER KAUR
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237334 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN54587 124.0580 CHANDA SHARMA

423660 AMIT KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE MBC54588 124.0580 CHIRIYA DEVI

150745 NAVEEN SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC54589 124.0580 JANKI

233592 MUKESH JAKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC54590 124.0580 PARMESHWARI DEVI

135943 SWATI KACHHAWA GOPAL SINGODIYA FEMALE OBC54591 124.0580 GEETA SINGODIYA

295043 INDRAJ MURARI LAL MALE OBC54592 124.0580 BASANTI DEVI

368025 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR RAM KHILADI GURJAR MALE MBC54593 124.0580 DHAPA DEVI GURJAR

611381 DHEERAJ YADAV LAKHI RAM MALE OBC54594 124.0580 UMESH DEVI

158788 VIMAL KUMAR VERMA KISHOR KUMAR VERMA MALE SC54595 124.0580 NATHIYA

615000 HIMANI SAINI GAURISHANKAR FEMALE OBC54596 124.0580 MAYA DEVI

319976 HANSA MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA FEMALE ST54597 124.0580 KOSHALYA DEVI

409367 CHAMPA LAL KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC54598 124.0580 MEENA DEVI

473236 YATENDRA KUMAR MANDAL ANTU LAL JATAV MALE SC54599 124.0580 PRITAM DEVI

423284 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC54600 124.0580 MAMTA

124653 BANWARI LAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC54601 124.0580 PARMESHWARI DEVI

377011 PAWAN KUMAR JANGIR MOOL CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC54602 124.0580 MAMTA DEVI

442133 AAYUSHI VAISHNAV DHIRAJ KUMAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC54603 124.0580 VANDANA VAISHNAV

197995 VIPIN MUDGAL HARI CHARAN MUDGAL MALE EWS54604 124.0580 KAMLESH

294037 RAJESH KUMAR SARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SARAN MALE OBC54605 124.0580 RESHAMI DEVI

197232 JAGMOHAN SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS54606 124.0580 UMA DEVI

441920 MANISH SOLANKI DEVENDRA SOLANKI MALE OBC54607 124.0580 KOUSHALYA

512396 RAHUL SINGH ANAND SINGH MALE GEN54608 124.0580 CHAND KANWAR

395813 HEMU AGRAWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS54609 124.0580 SUNITA AGRAWAL

549682 BRIJESH GURJAR RAVINDRA KUMAR MALE GEN54610 124.0580 YESSANTOSH

139189 UMMEDA RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC54611 124.0580 BULI DEVI

262683 SHIVANEE TIWARI JAGDISH PRASAD TIWARI FEMALE GEN54612 124.0580 TANU DEVI

372596 SUMAN GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC54613 124.0580 CHOOTI DEVI

147776 ROHIT PHULWARI PRAKASH CHAND PHULWARI MALE SC54614 124.0580 SUNITA DEVI

561136 AISHWARYA SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN54615 124.0580 REKHA DEVI SHARMA

611425 MOHIT KUMAR JANGIR RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC54616 124.0580 ANITA JANGIR

134266 KAPIL DHANIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC54617 124.0580 JINKU DEVI

123446 SEJAL PAGORIA SANJAY PAGORIA FEMALE GEN54618 124.0580 VINEETA PAGORIA

412860 SUNIL CHARAN AMAR LAL MALE OBC54619 124.0580 KANKU BAI

338797 RAHUL BAIRWA MUKESH BAIRWA MALE SC54620 124.0580 KANCHAN DEVI

275157 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH
CHUNDAWAT

PRAHALAD SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS54621 124.0580 YESHEENA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

412227 PRAKASH KUMAR MASARU RAM MALE MBC54622 124.0580 AMARATI DEVI

477284 HARSHIT MALAV RAMAVTAR MALAV MALE OBC54623 124.0580 MAMTA MALAV

132410 RAKESH BHAKAR PREMA RAM MALE OBC54624 124.0580 TULCHHA DEVI

268655 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC54625 124.0580 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

546017 MANISHA DAL CHAND FEMALE SC54626 124.0580 KAMALA DEVI

360216 CHANCHAL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN54627 124.0580 SANTOSH DEVI

592377 PRITAM PATIDAR SUKHADEV MALE GEN54628 124.0580 YESASHA

465904 BHURA RAM BHADU BHALA RAM MALE OBC54629 124.0580 SHANTI

361270 JETENDRA SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE EWS54630 124.0399 BHANWAR KANWAR

196153 PRAMOD RAM SWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC54631 124.0399 BATTO DEVI

447904 PANKAJ VAISHNAV OM PRAKASH VAISHNAV MALE OBC54632 124.0399 SUMAN VAISHNAV

549699 NARESH KUMAR DAVE KANTI LAL DAVE MALE EWS54633 124.0399 SHAKUNTALA DAVE

547636 SUMAN KUMARI VERMA TOLA RAM VERMA FEMALE SC54634 124.0399 PEPA DEVI

308463 PRAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC54635 124.0399 KAMLA DEVI

618457 ROHIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC54636 124.0399 BHANWAREE DEVI

202109 MANISHA KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC54637 124.0399 VEERVATI DEVI

160783 YOGESH KUMAR RAJORIYA RAJESH KUMAR RAJORIYA MALE SC54638 124.0399 RAJAN DEVI

427325 HARISH KUMAR BIJARANIA VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC54639 124.0399 LILAWATI DEVI

179898 DEEPAK NAGAR CHOTMAL NAGAR MALE OBC54640 124.0399 SUNITA BAI

419744 LAKKHI PRASAD MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST54641 124.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

348477 MANISH KUMAR KHOWAL NATHU RAM KHOWAL MALE SC54642 124.0399 NOOTAN DEVI

438543 HANUMANESHT DOULAT ANADA RAM MALE OBC54643 124.0399 BADLI DEVI

606330 HANSA KANWAR KARAN SINGH FEMALE EWS54644 124.0399 NIRMLA KANWAR

426787 POOJA NIHAL SINGH FEMALE MBC54645 124.0399 URMILA DEVI
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209756 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAMRIYA SANWAR LAL SAMRIYA MALE SC54646 124.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

214186 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC54647 124.0399 LALI DEVI

223063 HARISH CHANDRA GOVARDHAN LAL MALE OBC54648 124.0399 SHALI DEVI

357421 RAHUL RAMVEER MALE MBC54649 124.0399 MAYA DEVI

604877 MUKESH KUMAR REGAR NARAYAN LAL REGAR MALE SC54650 124.0399 TEEMA DEVI

587768 SURESH KUMHAR RAMESH KUMHAR MALE OBC54651 124.0399 YESKAMLA

507986 DEWA RAM REWAR KOJA RAM REWAR MALE OBC54652 124.0399 SANTOSH

469674 TARUN CHOUDHARY GENARAM MALE OBC54653 124.0399 MUTHRA DEVI

330147 ANSHUMAN SINGH BENIWAL VIJENDRA SINGH BENIWAL MALE OBC54654 124.0399 RAJVATI BENIWAL

408236 KHEENYA RAM LABHOO RAM MALE SC54655 124.0399 SUNDER

124016 SUNIL GURJAR HARIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC54656 124.0399 GEETA DEVI

555804 MITHLESH GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC54657 124.0399 SUMAN DEVI GURJAR

144262 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS54658 124.0399 OM KANWAR

320955 BANTI VERMA AANANDI LAL RAIGAR MALE SC54659 124.0399 KAMALA DEVI

451918 THANA RAM POONMA RAM MALE OBC54660 124.0399 BHANWRI

355475 SIDDHARTH MEENA NARSI RAM MEENA MALE ST54661 124.0399 KAMLA DEVI

432650 GOTAM PARIHAR KHETA RAM MALE SC54662 124.0399 DAMYANTI DEVI

395923 TANYA YADAV KANA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC54663 124.0399 SUSHILA DEVI

468450 UGAM SINGH DAN SINGH MALE EWS54664 124.0399 SUREJ KANWAR

451601 SURESH KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC54665 124.0217 HIRA DEVI

610446 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR SHYORAM GURJAR MALE MBC54666 124.0217 ANCHI DEVI

168019 RAJESH KUMAR JANGIR BABULAL JANGIR MALE OBC54667 124.0217 KAMLA DEVI

327009 RAM KARAN SINGH GURJAR RAM LAL SARADHANA MALE MBC54668 124.0217 KAMLI DEVI GURJAR

403466 YOGENDRA KUMAR BANARWAL SHRAWAN KUMAR BANARWAL MALE SC54669 124.0217 SANTRA DEVI

432658 PARVEEN THIRODA GASIRAM MALE SC54670 124.0217 SHANTI

407221 LABHU RAM HARAKHA RAM MALE SC54671 124.0217 JETHEE DEVI

585709 HARISH KUMAR CHIMAN LAL MALE SC54672 124.0217 YESVARJU DEVI

430032 SONU JHAJHARIA SHARWAN KUMAR JHAJHARIA MALE OBC54673 124.0217 VINOD DEVI

430898 LALIT PALIWAL RADHESHYAM PALIWAL MALE GEN54674 124.0217 BHANWARI DEVI

556526 BHARAT SHARMA NORAT MAL SHARMA MALE GEN54675 124.0217 SEEMA SHARMA

574882 TEJRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN BAGAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN54676 124.0217 YESPRAKASH KUNWAR

157662 RAVI SWAMI RAMAVATAR SWAMI MALE OBC54677 124.0217 MITALESH DEVI

356403 RAM KUMHAR BABU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC54678 124.0217 SHRAVAN DEVI

473053 CHHAYA MANGAL GOPAL LAL MANGAL FEMALE EWS54679 124.0217 MAMTA MANGAL

404017 HONEY SAIN BHIM SAIN MALE OBC54680 124.0217 NIRMLA DEVI

491918 PREM RAJ BAIRWA HARI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC54681 124.0217 INDRA DEVI

493858 AYUSH VERMA SHIV DAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC54682 124.0217 GAYATRI DEVI

167716 PRATIBHA SINGH CHATAR SINGH FEMALE MBC54683 124.0217 URMILA DEVI

535308 SEEMA MEENA RAJARAM MEENA FEMALE ST54684 124.0217 RUMALI DEVI

125451 OMPRAKASH JAT DHULARAM MALE OBC54685 124.0217 NANDU

135586 AVINASH VERMA NEMI CHAND VERMA MALE SC54686 124.0217 PRABHATI DEVI

494960 VIVEK GUPTA BABU LAL GUPTA MALE EWS54687 124.0217 GUDDI DEVI

124176 KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC54688 124.0217 SUMAN DEVI

549671 SHRIPAL SINGH DEORA NARAYAN SINGH DEORA MALE EWS54689 124.0217 YESVINOD KUNWAR

447314 NIRMA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC54690 124.0217 SANTOSH

539632 MONIKA KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC54691 124.0217 BHAGWATI DEVI

149504 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54692 124.0217 SULOCHANA DEVI

223175 RAMAVATAR ACHARYA SITARAM ACHARYA MALE OBC54693 124.0217 MANJU DEVI

563556 VIKASH CHOUDHARY RAMRAKH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54694 124.0217 NORATI DEVI

238958 PAWAN KUMAR VERMA SHANKAR LAL VERMA MALE SC54695 124.0217 MANJU BAI

510180 LOKESH BISHNOI RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC54696 124.0217 BIRMA DEVI

541013 HARSHITA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS54697 124.0217 UMA DEVI SHARMA

309188 POOJA DHANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC54698 124.0217 MAINA

622181 RAJESH MEGHWAL SUKHDEV MALE SC54699 124.0217 GENA DEVI

186426 MEENA CHOUDHARY JEEYA RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC54700 124.0217 DARIYA DEVI

443101 VISHNA RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC54701 124.0036 EXMNAINI

293297 RANJEET SINGH SADHU SINGH MALE EWS54702 124.0036 JOGINDER KAUR

542280 SUMITRA MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC54703 124.0036 GULABI DEVI

625795 DALCHAND BALLO MALE OBC54704 124.0036 MANTI DEVI

254265 KRISHAN KUMAR LEELADHAR SAINI MALE OBC54705 124.0036 GEETA DEVI
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204881 NITESH KUMAR CHHIPI NANDKISHOR CHHIPI MALE OBC54706 124.0036 NIRMALA DEVI

442209 HITESH KUMAR HEERA RAM MALE OBC54707 124.0036 LADI DEVI

276130 HEMENDRA SINGH RAO PRITHVI SINGH RAO MALE GEN54708 124.0036 YESMEENA KUNWAR

551666 PAYAL KANWAR TRIBHUVAN SINGH FEMALE OBC54709 124.0036 PARAS KUNWAR

212100 NAMISHA JAGRIT HARI PRASAD REGAR FEMALE SC54710 124.0036 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

138171 SHIVCHAND BAIRWA POKHAR BAIRWA MALE SC54711 124.0036 SUMITRA DEVI

124629 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC54712 124.0036 SANTOSH DEVI

423772 VAISHALI SHEKHAWAT GOVIND SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS54713 124.0036 NEELAM KANWAR

464134 SUSHIL KUMAR GOMA RAM MAKAR MALE OBC54714 124.0036 GITA DEVI

140852 ASHOK KUMAR MAHICHA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC54715 124.0036 CHOTI DEVI

629151 LAXMI KUMARI KAMAL SINGH FEMALE SC54716 124.0036 DULARI DEVI

555399 KAPIL SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS54717 124.0036 SEEMA DEVI

575933 NAVIN KUMAR BHOI MOGJI BHOI MALE OBC54718 124.0036 YESSUKI BHOI

146712 BHARAT SINGH PURAN SINGH MALE EWS54719 124.0036 PAN KANWAR

509050 MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR SOHAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC54720 124.0036 SHANTI DEVI

320489 SITARAM BAIRWA BIRDU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC54721 124.0036 SHANTI DEVI

566646 MANISH JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC54722 124.0036 PREM DEVI

139814 SATYANARAYAN JAT UMRAV MAL JAT MALE OBC54723 124.0036 GOMAN DEVI

562867 KRISHAN CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54724 124.0036 RUKMA DEVI

359205 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54725 124.0036 MAMTA DEVI

136434 PUNEET SAIN SATISH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC54726 123.9855 KIRAN SAIN

621446 VIKAS SHKHWAL SURESH CHAND MALE EWS54727 123.9855 RAMA

147269 HEMRAJ BAIRWA RAMNATH BAIRWA MALE SC54728 123.9855 GEETA DEVI BAIRWA

445335 VIPUL DAVE PRITHVIRAJ SHARMA MALE GEN54729 123.9855 REKHA DAVE

494568 RAGHUVEER BAIRWA PRAHALAD BAIRWA MALE SC54730 123.9855 KAMALA DEVI

451522 SANGEETA GHANCHI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC54731 123.9855 BHAGU DEVI

600114 JILESH KALAL SHANTI LAL KALAL MALE GEN54732 123.9855 YESPUSHPA DEVI KALAL

533327 AMAR SINGH RAJAWAT OPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS54733 123.9855 KAILASH KANWAR RAJAWAT

264164 MANISHA SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN54734 123.9855 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA

317784 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC54735 123.9855 DAPHU DEVI

501799 ARPIT JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS54736 123.9855 MEENA JAIN

234126 MAHENDRA GODARA RIDHA RAM GODARA MALE OBC54737 123.9855 CHUNNI DEVI

337660 HIMANSHU GORA RAJENDRA PRASAD GORA MALE SC54738 123.9855 MEENAKSHI DEVI

400929 RAVI VERMA BABULAL VERMA MALE SC54739 123.9855 SUNITA DEVI

524206 CHETAN JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC54740 123.9855 SUMITRA DEVI

512962 NARESH SARIYALA CHAMPA LAL SARIYALA MALE SC54741 123.9855 MOHINI DEVI

190374 PAVAN KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC54742 123.9855 MUNNI DEVI

168840 JITENDRA KUMAR JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC54743 123.9855 INDRA DEVI

226664 PRAFFUL PUROHIT SUNIL KUMAR PUROHIT MALE GEN54744 123.9855 USHA PUROHIT

405063 ROHAN AASIWAL GANESH KUMAR AASIWAL MALE SC54745 123.9855 HANSA DEVI

394933 BATTI LAL MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST54746 123.9855 GOBANDI DEVI

287694 RAJESH KUMAR SIHAG MALA RAM SIHAG MALE OBC54747 123.9855 BHAGWATI DEVI

196728 VIVEK RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC54748 123.9855 KRISHNA

521143 RAVI LABANA BANTU LAL LABANA MALE MBC54749 123.9855 YESKESARI LABANA

150696 ANUPAM RAO VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC54750 123.9855 SUSHILA

468572 TAVISH SWARNKAR MAN MOHAN SWARNKAR MALE GEN54751 123.9855 LILAWATI

214682 MUKESH KUMAR JAT KISHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC54752 123.9855 GEETA DEVI

227258 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN SHIV SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS54753 123.9855 NIRMALA KANWAR

317379 RITU MANDOWRA AMAR CHAND MANDOWRA FEMALE SC54754 123.9855 SAROJ DEVI

317048 PRIYA SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA FEMALE GEN54755 123.9855 SAPNA SHARMA

299556 AJAY SINGH PURAN RAM MALE SC54756 123.9855 MANJU DEVI

194900 MANOJ NIRANJAN MALE OBC54757 123.9855 MANDEVI

133677 BHAWANI SHANKAR BHAGCHAND LAXKAR MALE OBC54758 123.9855 GAYATRI DEVI

400980 JEET RAM MEENA HARGOVIND MEENA MALE ST54759 123.9855 SUNITA DEVI

208460 PRIYANSHU PALIWAL SUNIL KUMAR PALIWAL MALE EWS54760 123.9855 KALPANA PALIWAL

376162 JITENDRA SHARMA YASHPAL SHARMA MALE EWS54761 123.9855 SANTOSH SHARMA

515419 PAYAL SURESH FEMALE OBC54762 123.9855 PREM DEVI

164076 ARTI PRAJAPAT RAMOTAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC54763 123.9855 VEERBATI

171041 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR CHIRANJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC54764 123.9855 MEERA DEVI

607563 CHETAN LAL JALWANIYA HEERA LAL MALE SC54765 123.9855 JADHAV DEVI
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178672 DEVENDRA SAHU HEMRAJ SAHU MALE OBC54766 123.9855 RINKI SAHU

504124 Dinesh Lochhab CHhota ram MALE OBC54767 123.9855 GOMATI DEVI

625056 UMESH SAINI HARI SINGH MALE OBC54768 123.9855 SUNITA

432429 CHETAN KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC54769 123.9855 PUSHPA DEVI

616537 RAKESH JANGIR MALARAM JANGIR MALE OBC54770 123.9674 EXMMAYA DEVI

352398 DEEPA RAM ACHERA RAMESHWAR LAL ACHERA MALE OBC54771 123.9674 MOHINI DEVI

485523 NEESHU KUMAR SWARNKAR SITA RAM SWARNKAR MALE OBC54772 123.9674 TARA DEVI SWARNKAR

302043 SURENDER KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE OBC54773 123.9674 GOGA DEVI

341299 VIJAY KRISHAN SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS54774 123.9674 PREM DEVI SHARMA

622242 ANITA KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC54775 123.9674 GULAB DEVI KUMAWAT

285514 SUBHASH KUMAR BHANI RAM MALE OBC54776 123.9674 NIRANI DEVI

132309 SHIVRAJ SINGH MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST54777 123.9674 JASODA DEVI

222679 SUMAN KUMARI ASHA RAM FEMALE OBC54778 123.9674 TULCHEE DEVI

138104 ARVIND KUMAR SHEELA GUGAN RAM MALE SC54779 123.9674 PREM DEVI

444913 NARPAT SINGH GAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC54780 123.9674 PARVATI DEVI

392768 RAHUL MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA MALE ST54781 123.9674 HUKMA DEVI

144979 MAHESH KUMAR SHISH PAL MALE OBC54782 123.9674 SYANA DEVI

545550 REENA SAINI RAM LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC54783 123.9674 KOUSHALYA DEVI

532921 ASHA VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA FEMALE SC54784 123.9674 RAMBAI

554203 KEDAR CHOUDHARY BHOLU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54785 123.9674 MANBHAR DEVI

445184 THANA RAM PATEL POONA RAM MALE OBC54786 123.9674 SEETA DEVI

300740 GEETA SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC54787 123.9674 KALAWATI

346063 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS54788 123.9674 URMILA DEVI

612993 ASHISH KHANDAL MAHAVEER PRASAD  SHARMA MALE GEN54789 123.9674 MADHU DEVI SHARMA

478105 DEEPAK MEENA SHIV PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST54790 123.9674 SUSHEELA MEENA

413552 ANKUR SHARMA BAL KRISHNA SHARMA MALE EWS54791 123.9674 KRISHNA SHARMA

340106 AJAY KUMAWAT KANHIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC54792 123.9674 URMILA KUMAWAT

246893 KOMAL KUMARI DHAKER KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER FEMALE OBC54793 123.9674 PREM BAI DHAKER

309434 YOGESH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC54794 123.9674 ROSHANI DEVI

335400 PINKY CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC54795 123.9674 BIDAMI DEVI

132594 DHARMENDRA DODWARIYA RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC54796 123.9674 BHANWARI DEVI

418819 SUMAN KUMARI MOTI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST54797 123.9674 KAMALA DEVI

324341 ALPANA PRAJAPATI KAILASH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC54798 123.9674 HANSA PRAJAPATI

407655 RAWAL RAM NIMBA RAM MALE OBC54799 123.9674 GERON DEVI

489342 ARJUN GUJAR PRABHU LAL MALE MBC54800 123.9674 LALI BAI

445537 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS54801 123.9674 VIJIYA DEVI

461804 RAVINDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE GEN54802 123.9674 CHANDRA DEVI

340518 BHAVESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE SC54803 123.9674 SUMITRA DEVI

133419 SAURABH MALONIYA GIRRAJ KISHORE MALE OBC54804 123.9674 SAMANTI

156323 NAVIN KUMAR YADAV JAYDAYAL YADAV MALE OBC54805 123.9674 SHARADA DEVI

419053 BABLESH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS54806 123.9674 MANPHOOL KANWAR

309967 POOJA RAJE RAM FEMALE OBC54807 123.9674 CHAWALI

452163 ASHOK VISHNOI BABU LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC54808 123.9674 SHANTI DEVI

378296 KISHOR SAINI BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC54809 123.9674 NATHI DEVI

494589 NISHANT NAGAR KAMLESH NAGAR MALE OBC54810 123.9674 NEEMA NAGAR

249374 BHEEM SINGH RANAWAT LAL SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS54811 123.9674 SUSHILA KANWAR

129903 RAKESH NATH BHAKAR NATH MALE OBC54812 123.9674 SPMEERA DEVI

196620 KALU KHAN SARIF KHAN MALE OBC54813 123.9674 FARIDA

184213 SADHANA MEROTHA HEMRAJ FEMALE SC54814 123.9674 SANTOSH

237362 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST54815 123.9674 HAJARI BAI

351597 VIKRAM YADAV RICHHPAL YADAV MALE OBC54816 123.9674 GULAB DEVI

135041 GOURAV KHICHAR MUKANDA RAM MALE OBC54817 123.9674 SAVITA DEVI

164554 REKHA MEENA SURAJ KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST54818 123.9674 BEENA DEVI

202494 MAHESH CHAND PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC54819 123.9674 RAMA DEVI

464573 KHANGARA RAM MANGA RAM MALE OBC54820 123.9674 LEELA DEVI

132421 ANKIT MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST54821 123.9674 SANTOSH DEVI

594355 MONIKA TULSI RAM FEMALE GEN54822 123.9674 SILOCHANA

224501 MANISH KHICHAR RAMSWAROOP KHICHAR MALE OBC54823 123.9674 SARASWATI DEVI

515415 SWAROOP SINGH PARMOD SINGH MALE EWS54824 123.9674 PREM KANWAR

462894 SAWAI SINGH MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC54825 123.9674 SUMITRA DEVI
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460902 RAVI VISHNOI RAMNIVAS VISHNOI MALE OBC54826 123.9674 BIRMA VISHNOI

606000 RAKESH KUMAR TUNGARIYA SURESH CHAND MALE SC54827 123.9674 MUNNI DEVI

624968 OMVEER HETRAM MALE OBC54828 123.9674 VISHANI

152606 MUNFED KHAN SIRDAR KHAN MALE OBC54829 123.9674 ASRI

496192 MANSINGH GURJAR JUGRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC54830 123.9674 ASHARO DEVI

369298 SUMAN YADAV MAHESH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC54831 123.9674 SUNDARI DEVI

513288 PRAKASH CHANDRA TAILOR DHAGAL CHAND MALE OBC54832 123.9493 KAMALA DEVI

312535 SANJAY KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC54833 123.9493 MAINA DEVI

502393 NIHARIKA MEENA DHANNA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST54834 123.9493 NIRMALA MEENA

392614 OMPRAKASH GURJAR SURJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC54835 123.9493 MISHRI DEVI

196814 ANSHUL KUMAR GUTYARI LAL MALE EWS54836 123.9493 KAMLESH

139132 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC54837 123.9493 SONI DEVI

290986 SUNIL KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC54838 123.9493 SUNERI DEVI

358144 NAVRATAN SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS54839 123.9493 LADDU DEVI

421499 SONU KUMARI PRABHAT SINGH FEMALE MBC54840 123.9493 SANTOSH DEVI

629053 KHAGENDRA SINGH GYAN SINGH MALE OBC54841 123.9493 MOHAN WATI

346682 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST54842 123.9493 GEETA DEVI

135869 RAKESH KUMAWAT JAVENTA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC54843 123.9493 RATNI DEVI

504319 BRIJRAJ SINGH SANDU RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC54844 123.9493 PUSHPA KANWAR

252617 SANTOSH KUMARI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC54845 123.9493 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

168574 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC54846 123.9493 KOKLI

524509 SHARWAN RAM DHOKAL RAM MALE OBC54847 123.9493 VIDIYA DEVI

469666 PARAS RAM HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC54848 123.9493 BIRMA DEVI

440193 GOPAL SUKHA RAM MALE OBC54849 123.9493 CHUKI DEVI

411770 MANOHAR LAL GANGA RAM MALE OBC54850 123.9493 ALSI DEVI

213632 DEEPAK PARASHAR BHAGWAN LAL PARASHAR MALE EWS54851 123.9493 ANJANA DEVI

607119 DEVENDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS54852 123.9493 SUMITRA DEVI

226084 LALARAM SARAN POKAR RAM MALE OBC54853 123.9493 PUSHPA DEVI

627010 CHOTU SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE OBC54854 123.9493 BHAGWAN DEVI

201464 UDAY SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC54855 123.9493 GUDDI DEVI

508106 SHAHJAD HUSAIN MEHBOOB ALI MALE OBC54856 123.9493 NASEEBA BANO

330398 BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST54857 123.9493 LOHADY DEVI

439142 DURGA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC54858 123.9493 MIRGA DEVI

298150 HANS RAJ SUTHAR RAM CHANDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC54859 123.9493 BHANWARI DEVI

466465 KANVAR PAL NEHRA PREMA RAM MALE OBC54860 123.9493 MEERAN DEVI

629105 SOMPRAKASH RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC54861 123.9493 GEETA

365218 DINESH DHABAS KANARAM DHABAS MALE OBC54862 123.9493 KAMLA DEVI

213190 SHRAWAN LAL BAGARIYA HARDEV BAGARIYA MALE OBC54863 123.9493 KAILASHI DEVI

269205 BOBIDOL SUMMER SINGH MALE OBC54864 123.9493 NATIHO DEVI

515924 DEVA RAM BHURA RAM MALE OBC54865 123.9493 KANYA DEVI

627889 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC54866 123.9493 OMWATI

146791 VINOD SINGHARIYA BHANWAR LAL SINGHARIYA MALE SC54867 123.9493 VIMLA DEVI

221852 BAJRANG LAL SONI ISHWAR RAM SONI MALE OBC54868 123.9493 PADMA DEVI

170747 AMIT NARUKA AJEET SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS54869 123.9493 KIRTI NARUKA

344952 HEMANT MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA MALE ST54870 123.9493 LAKHAN BAI

216481 AMIT SINGH RAJAWAT JITENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS54871 123.9493 KIRAN KANWAR

507317 KISANA MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC54872 123.9493 NAINI DEVI

590027 NARENDRA SINGH GARASIYA KANTI LAL GARASIYA MALE ST54873 123.9493 YESKANKU DEVI

149799 LEKHRAJ SAIN DEENDAYAL SAIN MALE OBC54874 123.9493 LAXMI DEVI

548789 SARITA SURESH FEMALE OBC54875 123.9493 ANJU DEVI

512987 RISHIKA CHAMPAWAT SARWAN SINGH CHAMPAWAT FEMALE GEN54876 123.9493 RAJ KANWAR

464990 SURESH CHHAGANA RAM MALE OBC54877 123.9493 CHUKI DEVI

337662 DAULAT CHATURVEDI GAYA PRASAD CHATURVEDI MALE EWS54878 123.9493 SAMPTY DEVI

523857 ANIL KUMAR KUMAWAT MANGI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC54879 123.9312 KAMALA DEVI KUMAWAT

258441 DINESH KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE MBC54880 123.9312 NATHI

614349 RAHUL RAM LAL PALSANA MALE OBC54881 123.9312 INDRA CHOUDHARY

254525 ANKITA CHOUDHARY SATYAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC54882 123.9312 SULOCHANA

324931 TULSI PRASAD MEENA RAMESWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST54883 123.9312 KESHANTI DEVI MEENA

311398 PAWAN SHARMA GANGADHAR MALE EWS54884 123.9312 KAMLA DEVI

590884 HARSHIT MEENA LAKSHMAN MEENA MALE ST54885 123.9312 YESDURGA MEENA
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156487 SANJAY KAPOOR JAGDEESH PRASAD BALAI MALE SC54886 123.9312 UGANTI DEVI

321565 MADHAV SINGH NATHAWAT BHAGWATI SINGH NATHAWAT MALE GEN54887 123.9312 HARKESH KANWAR

205391 BHAGAT SINGH YADAV DINESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC54888 123.9312 RAMRATI DEVI

426295 CHETAN KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC54889 123.9312 REKHA DEVI

484428 CHYAWAN PRAKASH HUKAM CHAND MALE ST54890 123.9312 VIMLA

178701 NAVAL KUMAR LOVEVANSHI CHITAR LAL MALE OBC54891 123.9312 SANTOSH BAI

340294 RAMAVTAR BHANDARI RAMPHOOL BHANDARI MALE SC54892 123.9312 HEERA DEVI

290566 KULVINDER SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE SC54893 123.9312 JASVEER KAUR

408926 SHIVRAJ CHUTARA RAM JAIPAL MALE SC54894 123.9312 KAMALA DEVI

503166 SHIVRAJ DHOLIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC54895 123.9312 SAMPAT DEVI

247112 SATYANARAYAN DHAKAR BABU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC54896 123.9312 MOHANI DEVI

457868 NEETA VALA RAM FEMALE OBC54897 123.9312 SANKU DEVI

137816 DEEPA JAT VISHRAM MEHLA FEMALE OBC54898 123.9312 MAYA DEVI

363095 GAUTAM KUMAR BALOTIYA GULLARAM BALOTIYA MALE SC54899 123.9312 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

425090 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIDYADHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC54900 123.9312 SUBHITA DEVI

583359 JAY JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN54901 123.9312 YESHEMLATA JOSHI

290788 NIKHIL GULERIA OMPRAKASH GULERIA MALE OBC54902 123.9312 BARAJI DEVI

498250 DHARMENDRA GOCHER JUGRAJ GOCHER MALE MBC54903 123.9312 FORNTI BAI

360738 AMIT CHOUDHARY DHARA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54904 123.9312 JHUMA DEVI

165315 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SEDHU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS54905 123.9312 KRISHNA DEVI

628123 HARSHIT YADAV CHHAGAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC54906 123.9312 MANJU

506042 KIRAN CHOUDHARY BABULAL FEMALE OBC54907 123.9312 PARMAI

556367 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMRAY MEENA MALE ST54908 123.9312 RAJI DEVI

134462 DIKSHA BHATI GOPAL SINGH BHATI FEMALE OBC54909 123.9312 SUNITA BHATI

511891 KALPANA CHAUDHARY BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC54910 123.9312 SANTOSH

378558 TANISHA PARASHAR GIRISH PARASHAR FEMALE EWS54911 123.9312 SEEMA PARASHAR

393173 Neha Yadav Kailash Chand Yadav FEMALE OBC54912 123.9312 MAMTA DEVI

452023 SUNIL KISHOR RAM MALE OBC54913 123.9312 INDRA

226472 RAJU RAM DHURA RAM MALE OBC54914 123.9312 EMA

467376 RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH MALE OBC54915 123.9312 MEEMA DEVI

348447 SURESH KUMAR SULTAN RAM MALE OBC54916 123.9130 EXMBHAGWANI DEVI

165739 MOHAN SHYAM YADAV SHIV RAM YADAV MALE OBC54917 123.9130 EXMBATTO DEVI

618330 SANWAR MAL RANKAWAT BHANWAR LAL RANKAWAT MALE OBC54918 123.9130 BHAGWATI DEVI

528062 DEVI LAL GADRI AMBA LAL GADRI MALE MBC54919 123.9130 GOPI DEVI

429816 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY SHISHRAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC54920 123.9130  DIVMANJU DEVI CHAUDHARY

453565 ROHIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE ST54921 123.9130 NIRMALA DEVI

139697 JITENDRA SURYA RAMLAL SURYA MALE SC54922 123.9130 KANCHAN SURYA

145042 VIJENDRA KUMAR KULDEEP RAMESHWAR PRASAD KULDEEP MALE SC54923 123.9130 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

305835 VIKRAMSINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS54924 123.9130 SANTOSH KANWAR

427088 LAXMI KANT LACHCHHU RAM MALE SC54925 123.9130 SANTOSH DEVI

224383 KRISHAN KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC54926 123.9130 MAYA DEVI

457804 HAWA DEVI UMA RAM FEMALE OBC54927 123.9130  DIVPREMI DEVI

508996 NEETU TIWARI NAND KISHOR TIWARI FEMALE EWS54928 123.9130 MUNNI DEVI

416528 VINOD DOI CHANDRA PRAKASH DOI MALE MBC54929 123.9130 RAJESHVARI DOI

197516 SACHIN KUMAR SUGAD SINGH MALE SC54930 123.9130 DROPATI

537965 EKTA AGRAWAL DEVI SAHAI AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS54931 123.9130 MANJU AGRAWAL

509311 SURENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS54932 123.9130 KAMALA KANWAR

336868 GULAB KANWAR INDER SINGH FEMALE EWS54933 123.9130 DEEP KANWAR

172463 NAVAL KISHOR PRAJAPAT RAM SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC54934 123.9130 IMRATI

220847 MAHESH JYANI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC54935 123.9130 KAMALA DEVI

544546 RENU LOHARIA KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC54936 123.9130 SHARDIA DEVI

364082 DEEPAK KUMAR SAIN HARI RAM SAIN MALE OBC54937 123.9130 SAVITRI DEVI

157370 JAIPRAKASH SHARMA HARIOM MALE OBC54938 123.9130 SUNITA DEVI

506030 PUKHRAJ NARSI RAM MALE OBC54939 123.9130 CHUKA DEVI

123062 SURESH ACHRA BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC54940 123.9130 SANTOSH DEVI

230654 SHARWAN RAM SIMARTHA RAM MALE OBC54941 123.9130 JETI DEVI

233927 AJAY LEGHA GOPAL RAM LEGHA MALE OBC54942 123.9130 SHARDA DEVI

508157 NEHA TRIPATHI PURUSHOTTAM NATH TRIPATHI FEMALE EWS54943 123.9130 MAYA DEVI

365035 GULAB GIGRAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC54944 123.9130 PARWATI DEVI

366791 RAVI SHARMA KAMAL KISHORE SHARMA MALE GEN54945 123.9130 MANJU SHARMA
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517640 JAYDEEP SINGH MANGILAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS54946 123.9130 KAILASH KANWAR

328720 NARENDRA KUMAR SARDAR SINGH MALE SC54947 123.9130 SHANTI DEVI

179637 AKANKSHA YADAV GAURI SHANKAR YADAV FEMALE SC54948 123.9130 GAYATRI YADAV

469083 MAMTA KUMARI POKAR RAM FEMALE SC54949 123.9130 MEERA DEVI

346617 PRIYA KUMAWAT GEEGA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC54950 123.9130 HIRA DEVI

231274 MANISH BHADU RAMESHWAR LAL BHADU MALE OBC54951 123.9130 LAXMI DEVI

451678 VIKAS BISHNOI BABU LAL MALE OBC54952 123.9130 PALU DEVI

223900 HITESH KULDEEP SHARMA MALE EWS54953 123.9130 SARITA DEVI

540915 MONIKA MAHENDRA DHAYAL FEMALE OBC54954 123.9130 SANTOSH DEVI

512512 PRIYANKA GOUR SATYANARAYAN GOUR FEMALE EWS54955 123.9130 MANJU GOUR

353284 TANU MEENA LALA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST54956 123.9130 RAJWANTI

538226 RAHUL GAUTAM MANOJ SHARMA MALE EWS54957 123.9130 SANGEETA GAUTAM

345343 JITENDRA MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST54958 123.9130 SAR BAI MEENA

528188 BHERU NARAYAN GADRI BADRI LAL MALE MBC54959 123.9130 KAMLA DEVI

221754 RAJ KUMARI JETHARAM FEMALE OBC54960 123.9130 KIRAN DEVI

344129 ABHISHEK YADAV SUVA LAL YADAV MALE OBC54961 123.9130 SOHANI DEVI

368125 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST54962 123.9130 RAJA DEVI

397234 VIKASH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS54963 123.9130 SANTRA DEVI

544957 SONU BAJARANG SINGH GOLIA FEMALE OBC54964 123.9130 SARITA DEVI

440019 LALIT KUMAR LILADHAR PALIWAL MALE EWS54965 123.9130 LILA DEVI

515834 SUBHASH CHANDRA BABU LAL BERA MALE OBC54966 123.9130 GANGA DEVI

482906 MOHAN LAL MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST54967 123.9130 RAMESHWARI DEVI

602247 PRIYRAJ SINGH SISODIYA PRITHVI SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN54968 123.9130 YESHARIRAJ KUNWAR

594675 VIPIN PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC54969 123.9130 YESSHANTI PATIDAR

507588 ADITYA RATHORE K S RATHORE MALE EWS54970 123.9130 ANITA KANWAR

273164 SACHIN HILOT PRABHULAL HILOT MALE GEN54971 123.9130 YESKALA DEVI HILOT

308812 OM PRAKASH AMRIT DAS MALE OBC54972 123.9130 REVANTI DEVI

383573 RAVINDRA KUMAR GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC54973 123.9130 KASTURI DEVI

130228 HARSHIKA RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN54974 123.9130 MAN KANWAR

618148 KAMLA RAMESHWAR FEMALE OBC54975 123.9130 JIVANI DEVI

311969 BHINYA RAM SADHU RAM MALE SC54976 123.8949 GYANA

382818 NATWAR CHAND BUTOLIA TRILOK CHAND BUTOLIA MALE EWS54977 123.8949 EXMSARITA DEVI BUTOLIA

565094 RAM DHAN JAT PANNA LAL JAT MALE OBC54978 123.8949 SUJA DEVI

358232 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA SHANKER LAL SHARMA MALE EWS54979 123.8949 RUKMANI DEVI SHARMA

501539 VINOD KUMAR CHAUBDAR GANGA RAM CHAUBDAR MALE SC54980 123.8949 JAMNA BAI CHAUBDAR

350137 OMPRAKASH MAHAWAR SEVA RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC54981 123.8949 BHULI DEVI

538327 SURENDRA SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC54982 123.8949 ANOKHI DEVI

309880 KALU RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC54983 123.8949 RAMETI DEVI

365205 NARESH KUMAR MALI RADHE LAL MALI MALE OBC54984 123.8949 VIDHYA DEVI

488394 BUDHI PRAKASH MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST54985 123.8949 MANPHOOLI DEVI

473574 KRISHNA KUMARI GURJAR SHYAM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE OBC54986 123.8949 BHAGWANI DEVI

468939 GOVIND RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC54987 123.8949 RAJU DEVI

455322 AKHILESH CHOUDHARY RAM JEEVAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC54988 123.8949 MANJU CHOUDHARY

454022 JUNJ RAJ DHANNA RAM MALE OBC54989 123.8949 PARU DEVI

613535 KHAMOSH CHOUDHARY GIRDHARI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC54990 123.8949 MEVA DEVI

496480 ARVIND KUMAR CHHITAR LAL MALE SC54991 123.8949 PACHI BAI

213793 SUNIL KUMAR SADHU ROOP CHAND SADHU MALE OBC54992 123.8949 GOVIND DEVI

235570 LOKESH KUMAR SHANKER LAL VERMA MALE SC54993 123.8949 LAD BAI

124903 MAHESH KUMAR RULANIYA BHAGGU RAM RULANIYA MALE OBC54994 123.8949 GUMANI DEVI

597310 RIYAJ HUSAIN JAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC54995 123.8949 JAIBUN

172070 SATISH SHISH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC54996 123.8949 LAD BAI

463257 JITENDRA BABU LAL MALE SC54997 123.8949 SUSHEELA DEVI

291281 SHIV KARAN SINGH RATHORE BAJARANG SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS54998 123.8949 BALA KANWAR

197000 SUNIL KUMAR GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC54999 123.8949 GAURA DEVI

571977 RAVISINGH CHARAN VIJAY SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC55000 123.8949 YESPRIYANKA DEVI

545724 MANJEET KANWAR HANUMANT SINGH FEMALE OBC55001 123.8949 MADHU KANWAR

287285 SONU GOVERDHAN MALE SC55002 123.8949 MEERA DEVI

595670 JITENDRA KUMAR BANJARA BHANUAR SINGH BANJARA MALE MBC55003 123.8949 YESSHARDA DEVI

339791 MANMOHAN SINGH CHAUDHARY SUGAR SINGH MALE OBC55004 123.8949 MEENA KUMARI

555904 SUNILA MEENA HARJI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST55005 123.8949 KOYALI DEVI
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140069 MANISHA CHAUHAN PRADEEP CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC55006 123.8949 RENU CHAUHAN

483283 KALU RAM JAT KANHAIYA LAL JAT MALE OBC55007 123.8949 LADI DEVI

345178 SANJAY VARMA SHARWAN LAL VARMA MALE SC55008 123.8949 SHARWANI DEVI

205887 NEHA BANSAL RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA FEMALE EWS55009 123.8949 CHANDRAKANTA

164649 RISHIKESH GAUR NATHU LAL GAUR MALE EWS55010 123.8949 VIMLA DEVI

448657 DHEERAJ ANJANA HIMMAT RAM MALE OBC55011 123.8949 BADAMI DEVI

152890 SARJEET KUMAR PAPPU RAM MALE OBC55012 123.8949 BIMLA DEVI

563754 PREMCHAND MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST55013 123.8949 KAPOORI DEVI

195665 NATVAR SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC55014 123.8949 NIRMALA DEVI

392080 AMIT KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE OBC55015 123.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

250382 MANISH SINGH SHUBH KARAN SINGH MALE SC55016 123.8949 MAYA KAUR

373189 RAJ SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS55017 123.8949 PREM DEVI

297360 RAM LAL BENIWAL GOWARDHAN MALE OBC55018 123.8949 BARJA DEVI

540276 SANJU MALLA RAM ACHARA FEMALE OBC55019 123.8949 SINGAREE DEVI

618877 SUNITA KUMHAR GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC55020 123.8949 MADHU

432885 CHANDRA PRAKASH TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC55021 123.8949 MOHANI DEVI

619317 PRIYANKA SARAN MOHAN RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC55022 123.8949 MADHU DEVI

281087 RAHUL GUDESRIA JUGAL KISHOR GUDESRIA MALE SC55023 123.8949 MAINA DEVI

195170 ROHIT KUMAR LACHCHHI RAM MALE SC55024 123.8949 KIRAN DEVI

538336 SHARDA GURJAR VARUN SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC55025 123.8949 VIMLA DEVI GURJAR

161385 ASEEM KHAN MUHAR KHAN MALE OBC55026 123.8949 SABINA

614239 DINESH KUMAR SAINI MITHTHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC55027 123.8949 TARA DEVI

229253 DEVILAL POONIA SUKH RAM POONIA MALE OBC55028 123.8949 VIMLA DEVI

131969 RAKESH MUNDOTIYA MOHAN LAL MALE SC55029 123.8949 MANJU DEVI

211857 PHUL CHANDRA MALI RAJU LAL MALE OBC55030 123.8949 KAMLA

191912 MOHINI SHANTANU SINGH FEMALE EWS55031 123.8949 SUDHA SINGH

227783 KRISHANA KUMAR BHARGAV CHAINA RAM MALE OBC55032 123.8949 DHAPU DEVI

393314 DEEPA GURJAR NATHU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC55033 123.8949 SARJU GURJAR

235479 Rupesh Kumar Dhakar Radheshyam Nagar MALE OBC55034 123.8949 KAUSHALYA BAI

129568 HIMANSHU SANKHALA JAGADISH PARSAD MALE SC55035 123.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

614662 JYOTI SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC55036 123.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

282914 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVATAR MALE EWS55037 123.8949 MAMATA DEVI

549835 BHAGWAT SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS55038 123.8949 HIMMAT KUNWAR

227686 RAVINDRA MANJHU BHAGIRATH MANJHU MALE OBC55039 123.8949 PAPITA DEVI

185389 JASU RAM NARNA RAM MALE OBC55040 123.8768 PANCHI DEVI

307340 ALKA DEVI MANOHAR LAL FEMALE GEN55041 123.8768 LAKHESHWARI DEVI

227145 SANTOSH KOUR KULWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC55042 123.8768 RANJEET KAUR

228802 KISMAT BANO SUBHKARAN SIKKA FEMALE OBC55043 123.8768 SUGRAN BANO

309671 BANWARI LAL JAGDISH POONIA MALE OBC55044 123.8768 GUDDI

162369 ALLEE KHAN MUNSHI KHAN MALE OBC55045 123.8768 GADARO BANO

508551 SHANKAR LAL SITA RAM MALE OBC55046 123.8768 SUSHILA

251019 TARA CHAND SHARMA PHUSA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS55047 123.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

345126 PINTU BHURIA GOVERDHAN SINGH BHURIA MALE OBC55048 123.8768 VIMALA DEVI

467706 SUNITA SAHI RAM FEMALE OBC55049 123.8768 SHANTI DEVI

425029 SHAHRUKH KHAN SWALE MOHAMMAD MALE OBC55050 123.8768 FARJANA BANO

494282 RAJENDRA VERMA DALLA RAM VERMA MALE SC55051 123.8768 LADI VERMA

167843 SONU KUMAR MEENA JAGAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST55052 123.8768 RAMPATI DEVI

553155 SHANKAR LAL SAINI UDDA LAL SAINI MALE OBC55053 123.8768 SHISHAM DEVI

547647 ANJU YADAV HANUMAN YADAV FEMALE OBC55054 123.8768 MOHNI DEVI

215328 ISHAD KHAN CHAND KHAN MALE OBC55055 123.8768 MADINA BANU

528717 MERAJ KHAN JAINUAL KHAN MALE OBC55056 123.8768 MADEENA BANO

550404 KULDEEP MEENA HIRA RAM MEENA MALE ST55057 123.8768 KAMLA DEVI

290957 SUNIL KUMAR MANGI LAL NAIN MALE OBC55058 123.8768 SAROJ

347881 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT PRAKASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55059 123.8768 SAVITRI DEVI

608670 PREM PRAKASH KUMAWAT JOGA RAM MALE OBC55060 123.8768 GEETA DEVI

292287 RAMESHVER LAL REVANT RAM MALE SC55061 123.8768 KAILASH DEVI

425950 KARAN MEENA BAJRANG MEENA MALE ST55062 123.8768 BHAGWANI DEVI

254021 GIRDHARI LAL GODARA SANWARMAL GODARA MALE OBC55063 123.8768 VIMLA DEVI

383582 PRIYA BANSHI DHAR FEMALE OBC55064 123.8768 SONIYA DEVI

124124 PRASHANT BAGARIA SAGAR BAGARIA MALE OBC55065 123.8768 SANTOSH DEVI
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372535 MEGHA SAIN MAHESH CHANDRA SAIN FEMALE OBC55066 123.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

245301 AVINASH BOHRA ANIL KUMAR BOHRA MALE EWS55067 123.8768 MANJU BOHRA

241386 ASHOKTA BHAT SHAMBHU LAL FEMALE OBC55068 123.8768 KESHANTI

203466 SAURAV KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC55069 123.8768 KAMLESH DEVI

512371 ANJU NETAR DEWA RAM FEMALE OBC55070 123.8768 BHANWARI DEVI

450751 RAMESH PARIHAR KEWAL RAM MALE SC55071 123.8768 SHANTI DEVI

614163 VIJAY SINGH SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC55072 123.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

294371 MANISH KUMAR HARISH KUMAR MALE OBC55073 123.8768 JYOTI RANI

602386 RADHA GADRI BHANWAR LAL GADRI FEMALE MBC55074 123.8768 CHANDRI DEVI

252383 KRISHAN KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC55075 123.8768 NIRMLA

186472 OM PRAKASH CHETAN KUMAR MALE OBC55076 123.8768 JETHI DEVI

608813 DHARMENDRA SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC55077 123.8768 MANNI DEVI

431722 BIJA RAM MADHA RAM MALE OBC55078 123.8768 PURO DEVI

191552 PUSHPENDRA SINGH NAHAR SINGH MALE MBC55079 123.8768 SHIVDEI

316853 MOTI LAL DHANKAR MADAN LAL DHANKAR MALE OBC55080 123.8768 SAJNA DEVI

469203 RAKESH BISHNOI SHYAMA RAM MALE OBC55081 123.8768 MEERA

446853 SANWLA RAM PATARAM MALE OBC55082 123.8768 AMARI DEVI

232239 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN55083 123.8768 ANAND KANWAR

226606 NARENDRA SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE EWS55084 123.8768 CHHOTU KANWAR

294116 NIRAJ KUMAR MOTILAL MALE OBC55085 123.8768 RAJKAUR

378690 MANSUKH SAINI LALLU PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC55086 123.8768 MOOLI DEVI

239454 HEMANT KUMAR VERMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD VERMA MALE SC55087 123.8768 DHAPU BAI

357841 RAVI PRAKASH MEENA GANGA SAHAI MEENA MALE ST55088 123.8768 BIRMA DEVI

536104 RAVI MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST55089 123.8768 MAMTA DEVI

344239 SUNIL MEENA SHRIKISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST55090 123.8768 GEETA DEVI

183188 ARVIND MEENA MOGRAJ MEENA MALE ST55091 123.8768 SUGANI BAI

316930 YOGENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC55092 123.8768 SUSHILA

631830 DEEPAK KUMAR NARESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC55093 123.8768 RAMRAJA DEVI

150705 KAILASH DEWASI MOHAN LAL DEWASI MALE MBC55094 123.8768 SIPU DEVI

588587 VIPUL BARDA DHULA MALE ST55095 123.8768 YESBABLI

405672 NEERAJ KANWAR MADHO SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC55096 123.8768 SAVITREE DEVI

400289 DEEPAK SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS55097 123.8768 SANTOSH DEVI

492376 MANISHA NAGAR RAMESH CHAND NAGAR FEMALE OBC55098 123.8768 CHAHNYA BAI

140099 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC55099 123.8587 SARWANI DEVI

390544 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SHYOJI RAM YADAV MALE OBC55100 123.8587 KAJODI DEVI

547227 BHARTI MUNSHI LAL FEMALE OBC55101 123.8587 SUMAN DEVI

233054 KAMAL PANNU LAXMAN PANNU MALE SC55102 123.8587 SANTOSH DEVI

614197 UMA SHANKAR SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC55103 123.8587 BANARSI SAINI

463438 GHEVAR PURI KISHAN PURI MALE OBC55104 123.8587 GOMATI DEVI

477656 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BHAIRU LAL MALE SC55105 123.8587 TASVEER BAI

310510 MANISHA RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC55106 123.8587 SATA BALA

172483 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS55107 123.8587 KRISHANA DEVI

142380 PAYAL SANCHORIYA HIRA LAL FEMALE SC55108 123.8587 SEETA DEVI

376976 SHEESH RAM MOOL CHAND MALE SC55109 123.8587 SUSHEELA DEVI

282849 POONAM PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC55110 123.8587 SAROJ DEVI

159810 HITESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC55111 123.8587 BEERMATI DEVI

428015 DHEERAJ KUMAR JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC55112 123.8587 MARWAN DEVI

399922 RAJNEESH PRAJAPAT GIRRAJ PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55113 123.8587 SUSHEELA DEVI

432034 ABHISHEK SOHAN LAL MALE OBC55114 123.8587 SHANTI

318300 KRISHAN ASWAL RAMNIWAS ASWAL MALE SC55115 123.8587 BHAGWATI DEVI

204572 BANVARI LAL PRATAP SINGH MALE SC55116 123.8587 VIMALA

420363 SONU SURENDRA FEMALE OBC55117 123.8587 BHATERI DEVI

465083 GOTAM JOSHI OMPRAKASH MALE EWS55118 123.8587 MEENA JOSHI

451900 RAKESH NATHMAL MALE OBC55119 123.8587 GUDDI DEVI

143633 BULBUL BOKOLIYA RAMESH CHANDRA BOKOLIYA FEMALE SC55120 123.8587 SHARDA BOKOLIYA

219875 USHA KUMARI MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC55121 123.8587 BHANWARI DEVI

521341 VISHAL SINGH SISODIYA KARU SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS55122 123.8587 YESRAJ KUNWAR

345137 SAMLIYA GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC55123 123.8587 MANTU DEVI

301020 ALKA JASWANT FEMALE SC55124 123.8587 SONA DEVI

255718 HITESH KUMAR SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC55125 123.8587 PUSHPA SAINI
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388738 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP JAT FEMALE OBC55126 123.8587 DHANNI DEVI

507938 EKTA BARASA ASHOK KUMAR BARASA FEMALE SC55127 123.8587 SARITA

316057 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS55128 123.8587 MANJU DEVI

208195 DEEPAK KUMAR MINA CHHITAR LAL MINA MALE ST55129 123.8587 SOHANI DEVI

366704 KOMAL YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC55130 123.8587 SAROJ YADAV

147061 ROHIT CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55131 123.8587 MANJU DEVI

367763 MEERA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC55132 123.8587 BARDI DEVI

229395 SURENDRA BISHNOI MUNI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC55133 123.8587 RAMSNEHI BISHNOI

545805 ANJU BIRDA BHAGAT SINGH BIRDA FEMALE OBC55134 123.8587 MANJU DEVI

147069 GOVIND LAL JEEVAN RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC55135 123.8587 CHHOTI DEVI

307009 SUNIL KUMAR FULA RAM MALE OBC55136 123.8587 SONA DEVI

329996 VIJAY SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS55137 123.8587 SANNO DEVI

549622 KAMLESH BANJARA SOHAN LAL MALE GEN55138 123.8587 YESNARMADA DEVI

392598 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS55139 123.8587 PUSHPA DEVI

143903 ROSHAN KHAN MAINUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC55140 123.8587 JAITUN BANO

252997 ANITA SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS55141 123.8587 LALEETA

142402 PUKHRAJ LAKHARA NEMI CHAND LAKHARA MALE OBC55142 123.8587 PAPPU DEVI

126093 VIJAY KUMAR SINGAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS55143 123.8406 SITA DEVI

620422 RAJU RAM IDANA RAM MALE OBC55144 123.8406 SITA DEVI

365734 MADAN LAL HARITWAL MURLI DHAR HARITWAL MALE OBC55145 123.8406 MANNI DEVI

561046 SURESH CHAND MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST55146 123.8406 GOPI DEVI MEENA

415675 MOHAMMED IRSHAD QURESHI AHFAZ MOHAMMED QURESHI MALE EWS55147 123.8406 SHAHJAHAN BEGUM QURESHI

168305 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS55148 123.8406 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

495327 KUNJ BIHARI MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST55149 123.8406 MANGI BAI

365713 SURESH KUMAR VERMA MANGAL RAM VERMA MALE SC55150 123.8406 MOHANI DEVI

262669 VIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC55151 123.8406 MANBHARI DEVI

329611 DEEPAK KUMAR UDAINIYA LAL CHAND UDAINIYA MALE SC55152 123.8406 PREM LATA DEVI

154856 NARESH KUMAR CHAIRWAL TULSI RAM CHAIRWAL MALE SC55153 123.8406 KISHNI DEVI

168508 Rakesh Kumar Jangid SUKHRAM JANGID MALE OBC55154 123.8406 MAYA DEVI

582607 KAPIL MEGHWAL ROOP LAL MALE SC55155 123.8406 YESKAMLA DEVI

392897 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA MALKHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST55156 123.8406 KRISHNA DEVI

321249 ASHOK YADAV BAHADUR MAL YADAV MALE OBC55157 123.8406 SUMITRA DEVI

153903 VIKAS JITENDER KUMAR MALE SC55158 123.8406 RAJESH DEVI

446192 Ashish Lohra Ashwini Kumar Lohra MALE GEN55159 123.8406 RASHMI LOHRA

499517 LAKHAN LAL MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST55160 123.8406 CHOTHI DEVI

236288 DRAPENDRA SINGH HADA MOD SINGH HADA MALE EWS55161 123.8406 KAILASH KANWAR

464140 GANPAT RAM GOVIND RAM MALE OBC55162 123.8406 SHANTI DEVI

240036 HEMANT RATHORE MAHAVEER RATHORE MALE OBC55163 123.8406 MANJU RATHORE

306511 SATPAL SINGH MADAN LAL MALE OBC55164 123.8406 RAMETI

173363 BUNTY MEENA BANAY SINGH MEENA MALE ST55165 123.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

619833 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA SHRI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS55166 123.8406 USHA DEVI

211547 REENKA KANWAR MADAN SINGH FEMALE EWS55167 123.8406 KAILASH KANWAR

302378 MONIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC55168 123.8406 KAMALA DEVI

434825 SURJA RAM KAKDAVA RAMA RAM KAKDAVA MALE OBC55169 123.8406 TEJA DEVI

609489 SANNU VIKRAM JAT FEMALE OBC55170 123.8406 SAROJ DEVI

386398 MAHENDRA YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC55171 123.8406 KOYALI DEVI YADAV

420140 ANITA SANWATRAM FEMALE MBC55172 123.8406 MANOHARI

457988 PURUSHOTTAM DAS DHOOR DAS MALE OBC55173 123.8406 VIMALA DEVI

307190 UMESH KUMAR KRISHAN CHANDRA MALE OBC55174 123.8406 VIDHYA DEVI

153443 BABULAL RUPA MALE SC55175 123.8406 SAMPO

518454 SUNIL CHOUHAN RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC55176 123.8406 SENI DEVI

285976 ANIL KUMAR AMEECHAND MALE SC55177 123.8406 SANTOSH

552451 AMISHA SHARMA YAGNARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN55178 123.8406 PUSHPA SHARMA

533465 ANSHUL MANGAL MAHESH KUMAR MANGAL FEMALE GEN55179 123.8406 MANJU MANGAL

288518 SHALEEN PRUTHI ASHWANI KUMAR PRUTHI MALE GEN55180 123.8406 SEEMA PRUTHI

297353 ANJALI MADAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC55181 123.8406 SAROJ DEVI

508589 Sangeeta Choudhary Hanuman FEMALE OBC55182 123.8406 BAU DEVI

204611 VISHVENDRA KUMAR TANWAR MUKAT SINGH MALE MBC55183 123.8406 SHRI BAI

318898 ASHOK CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55184 123.8406 TULASA DEVI

462968 DINESH RAM DAYAL MALE OBC55185 123.8406 SUGNA DEVI
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481772 MONU GOCHER LATURLAL MALE MBC55186 123.8406 JASODA BAI

364077 PIYUSH PINGOLIYA OMPRAKASH PINGOLIYA MALE SC55187 123.8406 MOHINI DEVI

247561 VISHAL PUROHIT KAILASH CHANDRA PUROHIT MALE EWS55188 123.8406 NIRMALA DEVI

595080 RAM SHRAWAN MEENA CHOGARAM MEENA MALE ST55189 123.8406 CHAMPA DEVI

170709 ANJALI SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS55190 123.8406 SHEELA DEVI

329600 LOKESH GURJAR BHAG SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC55191 123.8406 KAILASHI DEVI

350301 KHUSHI RAM MEENA UMRAV MEENA MALE ST55192 123.8406 KAMLA DEVI

436333 JAY SHANKAR MARUWAN KANA RAM MALE SC55193 123.8406 BAYA DEVI

420155 DEEPAK SAINI BABLU SAINI MALE OBC55194 123.8406 SUSHILA DEVI

219956 ASHOK KUMAR BHANWARLAL MALE OBC55195 123.8406 CHUNNI DEVI

466631 JUGAL KISHORE BHEEKA RAM MALE OBC55196 123.8406 ROSHNI DEVI

191776 MANISH SINGH KUNWAR SINGH MALE OBC55197 123.8406 RAMA DEVI

190452 VISHAL SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC55198 123.8406 ANITA

445981 PRAVEEN SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS55199 123.8406 PUSHPA KANWAR

214675 JYOTI SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS55200 123.8406 TARA DEVI

605936 ANCHAL CHOUDHARY SANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC55201 123.8406 CHHOTI DEVI

442805 VIKASH OMARAM MALE OBC55202 123.8406 SETHI DEVI

328372 NEETU YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC55203 123.8406 MAMTA DEVI

456281 GULAB SINGH SUKH SINGH MALE EWS55204 123.8406 USHA KANWAR

491402 NIKITA MEENA DEV LAL FEMALE ST55205 123.8406 BARJI BAI

454884 JASWANT SINGH RUG SINGH MALE EWS55206 123.8406 LEELA KANWAR

390291 RAMPAL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST55207 123.8406 SHNTI DEVI

144323 ATUL DADHICH GOPAL DUTT SHARMA MALE GEN55208 123.8406 URMILA SHARMA

362878 SACHIN YOGI RAM DAYAL YOGI MALE OBC55209 123.8406 GEETA DEVI

372300 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST55210 123.8225 DHAPA DEVI

570493 PARVEEN AKHTAR RASHID KHAN FEMALE EWS55211 123.8225 ANEESA BANO

511978 NEMA RAM RAMU RAM MALE SC55212 123.8225 PURKI DEVI

206795 LALIT BAGHELA PRABHUDAYAL BAGHELA MALE MBC55213 123.8225 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

341702 PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI GOVIND DUTT DWIVEDI MALE EWS55214 123.8225 ASHA DEVI

415372 SAURABH SUMAN PYARE LAL SUMAN MALE OBC55215 123.8225 BRAHMWATI SUMAN

404697 TARA PRAKASH JANGID BABU LAL JANGID MALE OBC55216 123.8225 GEETA JANGID

329679 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMVILASH SHARMA MALE EWS55217 123.8225 SUSHEELA DEVI

304000 DIWAKAR GARG MANOHAR LAL GARG MALE EWS55218 123.8225 SULOCHANA GARG

308943 DINESH KUMAR SAHABRAM MALE OBC55219 123.8225 RANI DEVI

352919 PREMRAJ CHATURVEDI RAGHUVEER CHATURVEDI MALE EWS55220 123.8225 KAMALA DEVI

601005 KAPIL SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN55221 123.8225 SUNILA SHARMA

354219 LOKENDRA PAL GEHLOT SATYA NARAYAN BUNKAR MALE SC55222 123.8225 MONA DAVI

514244 BABULAL CHOUDHARY KUKA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55223 123.8225 KAMALA DEVI

511540 SURAJ BHAN SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC55224 123.8225 SIPU

428352 PRIYANKA SHARMA BIJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS55225 123.8225 MANJU DEVI

153484 GULASHAN PRAJAPAT GIRRAJ PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55226 123.8225 VIDHYA DEVI

424071 SHIPRA KAUR SEETA RAM FEMALE SC55227 123.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

338532 RADHESHYAM MEENA BHOMA RAM MEENA MALE ST55228 123.8225 TUNDA DEVI

553638 DINESH KUMAR SOYAL KAJOD MAL SOYAL MALE SC55229 123.8225 MANBHER DEVI

143215 DEVI GURJAR JAIRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC55230 123.8225 TULSI DEVI

282689 RAM RATAN SAHI RAM MALE SC55231 123.8225 CHHNDO DEVI

509945 MANISHA CHOUDHARY RAJESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC55232 123.8225 SUSHEELA

193944 BAL KISHAN SINGH LAL CHAND MALE MBC55233 123.8225 HASAN VATI

543649 CHAND KANWAR GAJENDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC55234 123.8225 KOUSHLYA KANWAR

370399 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS55235 123.8225 DURGA DEVI

262412 VISHRAM MEENA RANGLAL MEENA MALE ST55236 123.8225 RUKMANI DEVI

157280 BHATERI SATYAVIR FEMALE OBC55237 123.8225 GUDDI

422958 SAVITA HARI PRASAD FEMALE OBC55238 123.8225 TARAWATI

600148 AALOK PATEL BASU LAL PATEL MALE OBC55239 123.8225 YESGEETA DEVI

389009 NARENDRA SHUKLA BUDH RAM SHUKLA MALE EWS55240 123.8225 LAXMI DEVI

376617 HARKESH MEENA SANVAL RAM MEENA MALE ST55241 123.8225 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

620873 ASHOK JAJORIYA SUKHA RAM MALE SC55242 123.8225 NORTI DEVI

432346 JITENDRA HARI RAM MALE OBC55243 123.8225 CHANDU DEVI

601162 MAYURAJ SINGH AHADA NARENDRA SINGH AHADA MALE GEN55244 123.8225 YESNIRMALA KUNWAR AHADA

468519 VARSHA JODHA MANGAL SINGH JODHA FEMALE GEN55245 123.8225 RASAL KANWAR
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144696 FARUKH KHAN RASHID KHAN MALE OBC55246 123.8225 JUBEDA BANO

282692 KAJAL BANSI LAL FEMALE OBC55247 123.8225 SAVITRI DEVI

550921 PRAKASH GHANCHI HATNARAM MALE OBC55248 123.8225 MAGNI DEVI

268982 ASHA RAM HEM SINGH MALE MBC55249 123.8225 KASTURI

441465 PRAVEEN KUMAR NARPAT SINGH MALE OBC55250 123.8225 KALAWATI DEVI

340564 MONIKA SHARMA VINOD BIHARI SHARMA FEMALE EWS55251 123.8225 SARLA SHARMA

233560 RAMNIWAS KHICHAR HANSRAJ KHICHAR MALE OBC55252 123.8225 NAINI DEVI

253065 PRADEEP SINGH RATHOR SAMUNDRA SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS55253 123.8225 KAMLA DEVI

307463 PRADEEP KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC55254 123.8225 GUDDI DEVI

287710 TANIYA ANIL KALRA FEMALE EWS55255 123.8225 KAILASH

375433 PANKAJ YADAV VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC55256 123.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

546574 LALITA KUMAWAT RAJ KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC55257 123.8225 MANGALI DEVI

321700 KAVITA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL SIYAK FEMALE OBC55258 123.8225 BIDAM DEVI

316047 VIJAY RAJ BAIRWA RAMDAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC55259 123.8225 RAJ BAI BAIRWA

134282 PANKAJ BABERWAL SHANKAR LAL BABERWAL MALE SC55260 123.8225 KRISHANA DEVI

371137 ABHISHEK NATANI KAILASH PRASAD NATANI MALE GEN55261 123.8225 REKHA DEVI

420918 KARAN JANGIR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC55262 123.8225 RUKMANI DEVI

358713 KANA RAM BUNKER KALU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC55263 123.8225 MOONGA DEVI BUNKER

168516 NAINA MATHUR HABBAD RAM FEMALE OBC55264 123.8225 RAJANI

434397 JAVED KHAN BHANWAR KHAN MALE OBC55265 123.8225 HASEENA BANU

160044 SONIYA MEENA RADHE SHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST55266 123.8225 MOUSMI DEVI

298984 SUNIL DALIP SINGH MALE OBC55267 123.8225 PARWATI DEVI

196645 KEVAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC55268 123.8225 KALAWATI

257331 RAMENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT GIRRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55269 123.8225 SUFEDI

323973 HEMANT KUMAWAT PRABHU DAYAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC55270 123.8225 SARJU DEVI

555726 DIMPLE SONGRA SOHANLAL JINGAR FEMALE SC55271 123.8225 KRISHNA DEVI

574552 KULDEEP GANAVA LUNASINGH GANAVA MALE ST55272 123.8225 YESKAMTU GANAVA

202302 DEVENDRA SINGH LAL CHAND MALE SC55273 123.8225 MACHHALA

205964 GAURAV CHAUDHARY MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC55274 123.8225 SUNEETA DEVI

155686 NEHA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST55275 123.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

389204 AAKASH MAHAWAR GIRDHARI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC55276 123.8225 KAMLA DEVI MAHAWAR

226135 TEJPAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC55277 123.8225 SAROJ DEVI

329159 ANJALI MAHAWAR GANESH KUMAR MAHAWAR FEMALE SC55278 123.8225 ASHA DEVI

466978 RAVINDRA SINGH INANIYAN RAM KAILASH MALE OBC55279 123.8225 SOHNI DEVI

255366 KANCHAN JANGIR GOPIRAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC55280 123.8225 SANTOSH

283495 KULDEEP JAKHAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC55281 123.8225 PARMILA

158893 PUSHPA RAVINDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC55282 123.8225 MAMTA DEVI

309396 PARDEEPKUMAR RAMCHANDER POONIA MALE OBC55283 123.8225 SHAKUNTALA

512608 BHUPENDRA SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE EWS55284 123.8225 LDCPPUSHPA KANWAR

154855 JATIN KHINCHI MANOJ KHINCHI MALE SC55285 123.8225 BABITA RANI

397493 RAHUL MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST55286 123.8225 LADA DEVI

179870 ABHISHEK MEENA SURENDRA MEENA MALE ST55287 123.8225 NIRMALA BAI

257642 SACHIN GURJAR SURGYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC55288 123.8225 MAMTA DEVI

306682 MANDEEP KAUR RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC55289 123.8225 MANJINDER KAUR

508638 AJEET SINGH BUDH SINGH MALE GEN55290 123.8043 EXMROOP KANWAR

485621 SUNIL KUMAR SONI RADHEY SHYAM SONI MALE OBC55291 123.8043 SHANTI DEVI SONI

620696 PREMCHAND MOHAN LAL MALE OBC55292 123.8043 RATNI DEVI

169172 CHITRA YADAV GORDHAN LAL FEMALE OBC55293 123.8043 CHANDRA KALA YADAV

238007 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRAGI RAM PRASAD BAIRAGI MALE OBC55294 123.8043 RAJ BAI BAIRAGI

342389 SUMER SINGH SISODIA LAXMAN SINGH SISODIA MALE OBC55295 123.8043 BHURI KANWAR

204461 RAMVEER SINGH SURESHCHAND MALE OBC55296 123.8043 SHRIMATI

478816 LALIT SUMAN KRIPASHANKAR SUMAN MALE OBC55297 123.8043 GAYTRI SUMAN

624967 DEVANAND OMPRAKASH MALE SC55298 123.8043 DAYA DEVI

344190 RAM NARESH YADAV SADHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC55299 123.8043 KAMLI DEVI YADAV

560295 YOGESH DAS SWAMI RAM DAYAL DAS MALE OBC55300 123.8043 SANJYA DEVI

251396 RAMRATAN SAHU BAHADUR SINGH SAHU MALE OBC55301 123.8043 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

300675 RAMSWARUP BRIJ LAL MALE SC55302 123.8043 BIMLA DEVI

625865 VIPIN SINGH BHAGVAN SINGH MALE EWS55303 123.8043 VIDYA DEVI

439266 SUKH RAM BHAKAL KACHARA RAM MALE OBC55304 123.8043 SHARDA DEVI

242730 KANHAIYA LAL MALI NAND RAM MALI MALE OBC55305 123.8043 YESKAMALA DEVI
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226570 HARI RAM CHOUDHARY RUGA RAM MALE OBC55306 123.8043 NANU DEVI

219401 ANAND JOSHI PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI MALE EWS55307 123.8043 INDRA DEVI

188107 KISHAN LAL NIMBA RAM MALE OBC55308 123.8043 HRKHU DEVI

155037 KUSUM SAINI RAJ KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC55309 123.8043 ASHA DEVI

342529 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA CHETRAM MEENA MALE ST55310 123.8043 KAMODI DEVI

215317 SHOKIN KUMAR TELI BHANWAR LAL TELI MALE OBC55311 123.8043 MANJU DEVI

619532 SURYA SONI RAM NIWAS FEMALE OBC55312 123.8043 BIMLA DEVI

231032 SURENDRA OMPRAKASH DHARANIYA MALE OBC55313 123.8043 SHARDA DEVI

145813 VIJAY PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC55314 123.8043 NAINI DEVI

180622 MANEESH SEN GOKUL PRASAD SEN MALE OBC55315 123.8043 MADHU BALA SEN

556046 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA JAIPAL MEENA MALE ST55316 123.8043 KAILASHI DEVI

631045 POOJA CHOUHAN ATTAR SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE SC55317 123.8043 RAJ BALA

121069 KAPIL DEV MAHOR HARI SINGH MAHOR MALE SC55318 123.8043 RAMWATI MAHOR

515264 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT HARI RAM MALE OBC55319 123.8043 MISHREE DEVI

397801 NEMI CHAND BENIWAL OMPRAKASH BENIWAL MALE SC55320 123.8043 PUSHPA DEVI

622244 KAMALA SUKHA RAM FEMALE SC55321 123.8043 SANTOSH DEVI

260092 CHHOTE LAL SAINI GEELA RAM SAINI MALE OBC55322 123.8043 NARBDA DEVI

352545 SARWAN SINGH SOLANKI HARIRAJ SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS55323 123.8043 MANJU KANWAR

617729 VIJAYPAL BAINDHA JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC55324 123.8043 LALI DEVI

489690 VISHAL BHEEL BAJRANG LAL MALE ST55325 123.8043 SUNITA BAI

488457 KAVISH GAUTAM GHANSHYAM GAUTAM MALE EWS55326 123.8043 MANJU GAUTAM

605025 HITESH KUMAR SAHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHAR MALE SC55327 123.8043 SANGEETA DEVI

358560 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA SATISH MEENA MALE ST55328 123.8043 MUKESHI DEVI

258649 LAXMI SAINI RAMJILAL SAINI FEMALE OBC55329 123.8043 KIRAN DEVI

395140 AJAY YADAV BHAG CHAND YADAV MALE OBC55330 123.8043 MALI DEVI

629434 MAHIMA KUMARI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE EWS55331 123.8043 SUMAN DEVI

596490 SONI KUMARI SHIV DAYAL SINGH FEMALE GEN55332 123.8043 BABLU KUMARI

534405 RINKEE MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST55333 123.8043 MOHAN BAI MEENA

402616 SAMRIDHI SHARMA KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS55334 123.8043 SANTOSH SHARMA

465289 RAMESH KUMAR POKAR RAM MALE OBC55335 123.8043 CHOONI DEVI

302188 RENU JYANI DEVI LAL JYANI FEMALE OBC55336 123.8043 SUMITRA DEVI

214416 VIJAY LAXMI MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST55337 123.8043 MANBHAR DEVI

159231 LAXMI KUMARI SAINI HARI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC55338 123.8043 MALTI DEVI

278257 JAYESH PATIDAR RUPJI PATIDAR MALE OBC55339 123.8043 YESSUKHI PATIDAR

196882 ANUJ BANSAL VISHNU  BANSAL MALE EWS55340 123.8043 SHIKHA BANSAL

397853 RAJ KUMAR MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA MALE ST55341 123.8043 RAJANTI

478074 SHIV LAL LODHA BAPU LAL MALE OBC55342 123.8043 KAMALA BAI

440485 GARIBA RAM MULARAM MALE OBC55343 123.8043 SAROJ

412639 MANOHAR GOUR RAMCHARAN MALE OBC55344 123.8043 KAILASH BAI

160916 MANISH KUMAR DEVENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC55345 123.8043 KRISHNA DEVI

239239 NARENDRA PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55346 123.8043 CHAMPA BAI

170035 BHUPENDRA KUMAR JATAV AMAR SINGH MALE SC55347 123.8043 BABITA

544946 ANISHA SAINI LAXMAN SAINI FEMALE OBC55348 123.8043 BHAGAWATI DEVI

411922 RANJANA KUMARI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC55349 123.8043 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

186018 ASHOK KUMAR UTTAMA RAM MALE OBC55350 123.8043 CHAINI DEVI

271222 GHANSHYAM PATEL VEERJI PATEL MALE GEN55351 123.8043 YESLALI DEVI

522171 AARTI KUMARI MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA FEMALE ST55352 123.8043 YESRAJ KUMARI MEENA

252600 ARTI CHARAN RAJUDAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC55353 123.8043 SUMITRA DEVI

128683 NISHTHA MAHESHWARI DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE GEN55354 123.8043 SUMITRA

549228 SANJU NEHRA AMICHAND NEHRA FEMALE OBC55355 123.8043 GEETA DEVI

158515 NITESH KUMAR BABAL KISHOR MALE OBC55356 123.8043 ANAR DEVI

357335 MAHESH KUMAR BHARMA NAND MALE OBC55357 123.8043 NEELAM DEVI

260341 GAURAV KUMAR SONI BHEEKHA LAL SONI MALE OBC55358 123.7862 MANJU DEVI

266370 GYAN PRAKASH MEENA PARSHU RAM MEENA MALE ST55359 123.7862 RAMPATI DEVI

303678 HARVINDER SINGH PAMMI SINGH MALE SC55360 123.7862 RAJWINDER KAUR

326568 VIJAY KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MALE SC55361 123.7862 BHARTI DEVI

544900 CHAND KANWAR POORAN SINGH FEMALE EWS55362 123.7862 SANTOSH KANWAR

134167 GAGAN KUMAR MANOTIA PHOOLCHAND MANOTIA MALE SC55363 123.7862 LAXMI DEVI

132812 PRAKASH CHANDRA HIRA RAM MALE SC55364 123.7862 SAMADU DEVI

463999 BHALLA RAM PATEL KEVAL RAM PATEL MALE OBC55365 123.7862 MATHURA DEVI
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227702 GANESH NATH RAJENDRA NATH MALE OBC55366 123.7862 NATHI DEVI

497277 CHANDRA MOHAN MALAV BAL MUKUND MALAV MALE OBC55367 123.7862 MURTI BAI

381153 URMILA CHOUDHARY RAICHAND FEMALE OBC55368 123.7862 MANGLI DEVI

157986 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS55369 123.7862 BHAGWATI DEVI

230365 HETRAM GOVINDRAM KALWA MALE SC55370 123.7862 LAXMI DEVI

378166 RAVINDRA SINGH OSWAL SEETA RAM OSWAL MALE SC55371 123.7862 SHRIMATEE DEVI OSWAL

502229 DHANRAJ PRAJAPATI RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC55372 123.7862 MOHINI BAI

444748 JAGADISH KUMAR CHUNI LAL MALE EWS55373 123.7862 KAMALA DEVI

380648 SAPNA JAJORIYA PRAHLAD JAJORIYA FEMALE SC55374 123.7862 TEEJA DEVI

284604 KOMAL GOPAL DAS FEMALE GEN55375 123.7862 SONA DEVI

463795 MUMAL BIRMA RAM FEMALE OBC55376 123.7862 RAMI DEVI

137429 AKHILESH RATHI BABU LAL RATHI MALE SC55377 123.7862 VARSHA RATHI

444055 MAMTA NATHU RAM FEMALE OBC55378 123.7862 MIMA DEVI

331901 SHIVRAJ VERMA RAM NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC55379 123.7862 BANARSHI DEVI

544458 RENU CHODHARY GOMA RAM DASANIYA FEMALE OBC55380 123.7862 VIMLA DEVI

428441 PRIYA MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC55381 123.7862 SANTOSH DEVI

343151 GAURAV KUMAR BAIRAGI RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC55382 123.7862 KANTA DEVI

225958 MANISHA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC55383 123.7862 RAM KUMARI DEVI

363818 VIVEK MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS55384 123.7862 ANITA

287184 YASHU GUPTA HANUMAN GUPTA FEMALE GEN55385 123.7862 RENU GUPTA

210145 ANIL BALAI NANURAM BALAI MALE SC55386 123.7862 KAMALA DEVI

149637 PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY HARIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55387 123.7862 PARASI DEVI

367298 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA RAMOTAR SHARMA MALE EWS55388 123.7862 SHANTI DEVI

439859 CHANDRAPAL SINGH KHEECHEE MAHENDRA SINGH KHEECHEE MALE EWS55389 123.7862 GOPAL KUNWAR

384612 TARUN SINGH BHERO SINGH MALE MBC55390 123.7862 RAKESH DEVI

213131 SHIVRAJ SUTHAR GANPAT LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC55391 123.7862 PARSI DEVI

234513 POOJA VAISHNAV MAHAVEER VAISHANV FEMALE OBC55392 123.7862 KAMLESH VAISHNAV

164454 PAWAN KUMAR KUMHAR HARPHOOL KUMHAR MALE OBC55393 123.7862 SUMAN DEVI

205738 DEVENDRA SINGH DARA SINGH MALE OBC55394 123.7862 KAMLESH

453248 SUBHASH MANGLA RAM MALE OBC55395 123.7862 NAINI DEVI

502583 MAYANK NAGAR KAIDAR LAL MALE OBC55396 123.7862 HEMLATA BAI

313147 AJAY KUMAR RAJORIYA PRAHALAD RAJORIYA MALE OBC55397 123.7862 SUSHEELA DEVI

622932 SANTRA KUMARI CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC55398 123.7862 RATANI DEVI

566443 CHANDRAKALA DAROGA DASHARATH SINGH DAROGA FEMALE OBC55399 123.7862 LADEE DEVI

418297 SAKSHI PATIDAR PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE OBC55400 123.7862 SHEELA KUMARI

543966 ANJANA SAINI BUDDH NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC55401 123.7862 PAPALI DEVI

178769 LAKHAN KUSHWAH RAM CHANDRA KUSHWAH MALE OBC55402 123.7862 HEM LATA BAI

537362 NEHA MEENA HARISINGH MEENA FEMALE ST55403 123.7862 SHIMLA DEVI

331894 SUMAN BANA CHOTURAM BANA FEMALE OBC55404 123.7862 SUPYAR DEVI

160351 WASIMA KHAN FANNI KHAN FEMALE OBC55405 123.7862 FIROZ KHAN

462137 MANISH PUNIYA KISHOR RAM MALE OBC55406 123.7862 RAMESHWARI DEVI

246557 PUSHPA KUMARI DHAKER SHIV LAL FEMALE OBC55407 123.7862 SHANTI BAI

470539 ANKIT PARIHAR BABU LAL PARIHAR MALE OBC55408 123.7862 SANTOSH PARIHAR

561017 SATYANARAYAN DHAKAR HEMRAJ DHAKAR MALE OBC55409 123.7862 ASHA DEVI

285691 SNEHA NET RAM FEMALE OBC55410 123.7862 SUNDRA

498447 ANIL CHOUDHARY BALURAM JAT MALE OBC55411 123.7862 SANTOSH DEVI

629645 RAHUL NETRAPAL SINGH MALE OBC55412 123.7862 OMVATI

333358 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA MOTI LAL MISHRA MALE EWS55413 123.7681 INDRAMANI DEVI

188273 POKRA RAM KUMHAR DURGA RAM MALE OBC55414 123.7681 GERON DEVI

406710 HINGLAJ DAN KAMDAN MALE OBC55415 123.7681 SHREY KANWER

604496 BHERU SINGH DAHIYA LAXMAN SINGH DAHIYA MALE EWS55416 123.7681 YESSHANTI KANWAR

202306 ROHIT KUMAR GIRI SHARAN LAL MALE SC55417 123.7681 VIRMA DEVI

134217 SUSHIL KUMAR JANGIR MALI RAM MALE OBC55418 123.7681 VINODI DEVI

168171 RAVI GUPTA KAPOOR CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS55419 123.7681 MITHLESH

555055 RANU SHARMA KANHAIYALAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS55420 123.7681 SUMAN SHARMA

130318 RAJNISH CHOUHAN ROHIT KUMAR MALE SC55421 123.7681 POONAM DEVI

382170 CHANDRA MOHAN SAINI BRIJ KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC55422 123.7681 KAMLA DEVI

249919 ABHIMANYU MAHARSHI OMPRAKASH MAHARSHI MALE EWS55423 123.7681 PRABHA MAHARSHI

269139 BANVARI LAL PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC55424 123.7681 DROPATI DEVI

299974 SUNIL KUMAR NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC55425 123.7681 BIMLA DEVI
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558586 JYOTI SHARMA KAJOD MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS55426 123.7681 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

435163 JITENDRA KUMAR DAVARKA RAM MALE OBC55427 123.7681 PACCHI DEVI

200358 SATEESH KUMAR RAMSAHAY MALE MBC55428 123.7681 MACHHALA DEVI

224008 ANIL BISHNOI GANGARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC55429 123.7681 RAMI DEVI

332793 SHIVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT GHEESU SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS55430 123.7681 GAIND KANWAR

537088 POOJA GUPTA NEMI CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS55431 123.7681 VIDYA DEVI

423371 VIKESH KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE OBC55432 123.7681 BIMALA

522116 SANJAY PATIDAR MANOHAR LAL PATIDAR MALE GEN55433 123.7681 YESDROPADI

402587 VISHNU SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS55434 123.7681 SUSHILA DEVI

549291 MANISH KUMAR BHAGA RAM MALE SC55435 123.7681 HANJA DEVI

391891 MONIKA SIRSIYA RAMAVTAR SIRSIYA FEMALE SC55436 123.7681 MAMTA SIRSIYA

602752 RAMLAL DAMOR JEEVAN CHANDRA DAMOR MALE ST55437 123.7681 YESELAN DEVI

349716 SUNIL KUMAR CHOPRA RUGHA RAM CHOPRA MALE OBC55438 123.7681 SHARWANI DEVI

487532 SHOIAB KHAN AKHTAR KHAN MALE EWS55439 123.7681 NAGEENA KHANAM

479516 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA CHHITAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS55440 123.7681 TARA DEVI

297060 GAGANDEEP RATAN LAL MALE EWS55441 123.7681 PUSHPA DEVI

338517 MAYA CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC55442 123.7681 GEETA DEVI

232497 RAM LAL GOPAL RAM MALE OBC55443 123.7681 DHANNI DEVI

270800 MAYURAJ SINGH RANAWAT PUSHPENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS55444 123.7681 YESNATU KUNWAR

292218 LAVISH MAVLANI VASU DEV MALE OBC55445 123.7681 POONAM

476111 TILAKA PARETA CHANDRA PRAKASH PARETA FEMALE OBC55446 123.7681 ASHA PARETA

274442 SHAILASH KUMAR LABANA RATAN LAL LABANA MALE MBC55447 123.7681 YESBABALI DEVI LABANA

514880 SURENDRA KUMAR MOTA RAM MALE SC55448 123.7681 CHAMPA DEVI

310091 PAWAN DEVI LAL MALE OBC55449 123.7681 DHAPA DEVI

460131 SURESH CHOUDHARY ACHLA RAM MALE OBC55450 123.7681 SANTOSH

423953 RAKESH JHAJHRIA KESHAR DEV MALE OBC55451 123.7681 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

169883 RAKESH KUMAR RAJKUMAR MALE OBC55452 123.7681 DAYAWATI DEVI

300361 RAVIKANT SITA RAM MALE EWS55453 123.7681 ANPURNA DEVI

534511 PINKI YOGI RAMESH CHAND NATH FEMALE OBC55454 123.7681 UGANTI DEVI

336899 SURAJ SAIN BALRAJ SAIN MALE OBC55455 123.7681 LALITA DEVI

408529 JASRAJ SHERA RAM MALE SC55456 123.7681 TULSI

360118 DEEPAK KULDEEP SHUKH DEV REGER MALE SC55457 123.7681 MEERA DEVI

233316 REWANT RAM MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC55458 123.7681 MOOLI DEVI

554108 DHRAM RAJ MEENA PANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST55459 123.7681 DURGA DEVI

622775 LALI DEVI SHARVAN RAM FEMALE OBC55460 123.7681 CHOTHI DEVI

147933 SUSHIL KUMAR TANK RAMVEER PRASAD TANK MALE SC55461 123.7681 PANCHI DEVI

559977 NARENDRA CHAUDHARY GOVIND NARAYAN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC55462 123.7681 MANNI DEVI

425933 POOJA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS55463 123.7681 RENU SHARMA

378846 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA UMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS55464 123.7681 SURAJ DEVI

127014 MANOJ LAMBA SUBHASH CHAND LAMBA MALE OBC55465 123.7681 BIDAMI DEVI

282163 PRITHVI RAJ RAJ KUMAR MALE SC55466 123.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

412343 KIRAN KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS55467 123.7681 KAILASH DEVI

278158 BHAVIK PANCHAL GANESH PANCHAL MALE OBC55468 123.7681 YESSANTOSH PANCHAL

340646 POOJA MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST55469 123.7681 BLVRAMESHWARI DEVI

533568 KAPIL SAIN SATYNARAYAN SAIN MALE OBC55470 123.7681 KAILASHI DEVI

568778 SHUBHAM PANCHAL SANJAY PANCHAL MALE OBC55471 123.7681 YESREENA PANCHAL

367988 KRISHNA KANWAR SURJEET SINGH FEMALE GEN55472 123.7681 RAJ KANWAR

327050 AVDHESH GURJAR RANGLAL GURJAR MALE MBC55473 123.7681 LAJJA DEVI

360354 VIRENDRA PRATAP SWAMI HEERA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC55474 123.7681 MANOHARI DEVI

159588 PRITI MEENA GABBAR SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST55475 123.7681 MANOHAR DEVI

346880 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY PURAN MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC55476 123.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

215053 KULDEEP SHARMA BALKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS55477 123.7681 CHANDA DEVI

210207 RAHUL MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST55478 123.7681 JASHODHA DEVI MEENA

436080 MAHENDRA CHHOTA RAM MALE OBC55479 123.7681 SANTOSH

529590 RAKESH JAT GOPA RAM JAT MALE OBC55480 123.7681 SUKHI JAT

259149 NEELAM MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST55481 123.7681 MEERA DEVI MEENA

629374 RAHUL KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE MBC55482 123.7681 KRIPA DEVI

393722 PUSHPENDRA MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST55483 123.7681 NANCHHI DEVI

300627 DEEPIKA SHARMA LAXMINARAYAN FEMALE EWS55484 123.7681 SARITA

619843 JUGAL KISHOR SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC55485 123.7681 SANTOSH DEVI
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539916 MANISHA BHASKAR TARA SINGH BHASKAR FEMALE OBC55486 123.7681 MANJU DEVI

311451 MANINDER SINGH JAGSEER SINGH MALE OBC55487 123.7681 JASPREET KAUR

398198 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST55488 123.7681 LALI DEVI

169204 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST55489 123.7681 KANTURI DEVI

190410 MOHIT VEER SINGH MALE MBC55490 123.7681 SHYAM WATI

551126 SEEMA SANDU HIMMAT SINGH FEMALE EWS55491 123.7500 KANCHAN KAWAR

438433 MULA RAM SHERA RAM REGAR MALE SC55492 123.7500 ACHI DEVI

313660 PRITHIVI RAJ MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST55493 123.7500 KOSLAYA DEVI MEENA

134346 RAJESH MUNDEL LALU RAM MALE OBC55494 123.7500 CHENA DEVI

612141 SONU KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC55495 123.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

161580 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUT RAJ KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS55496 123.7500 HANSA DEVI

501946 DEV RAJ GUJAR RAM GUJAR MALE MBC55497 123.7500 GUDDI BAI

208379 HARI RAM DHAKER BHENRU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC55498 123.7500 PREM DEVI DHAKER

448304 DINESH SAMRIYA LUNKARAN SAMRIYA MALE SC55499 123.7500 PREM LATA

598041 NARENDRA KUMAR TELI SHANTI LAL TELI MALE OBC55500 123.7500 YESSAVITRI DEVI

248486 RONAK ARYA MANOHAR LAL ARYA MALE SC55501 123.7500 SUMITRA DEVI

535464 RAMKISHOR GUPTA SHYAM LAL GUPTA MALE EWS55502 123.7500 LALITA DEVI

294097 SUBHASH CHANDER MANI RAM MALE OBC55503 123.7500 SANTRO DEVI

379253 RAM DAYAL PRAJAPAT BACHHOO RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55504 123.7500 PREM DEVI

625809 PUSHPENDRA SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC55505 123.7500 POORAN DEI

436543 PRAKASH RAJU RAM MALE OBC55506 123.7500 SHRAWANI DEVI

414938 ASHEESH RATHORE MANAKCHAND RATHORE MALE OBC55507 123.7500 RUKMANI BAI

349487 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI TEJPAL SAINI MALE OBC55508 123.7500 BIMALA DEVI

263027 BALRAM SAINI GHAMMAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC55509 123.7500 PREM DEVI

197979 OMENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC55510 123.7500 KAMLESH

530035 AASHISH NATH NARAYAN NATH MALE OBC55511 123.7500 MAINA DEVI

611854 SUBHASH JAT SHRIRAM JAT MALE OBC55512 123.7500 MEWA DEVI

280972 RAJENDER KUMAR BALRAM MALE OBC55513 123.7500 MEERA DEVI

379222 BHANU SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN55514 123.7500 GUDDI DEVI SHARMA

274981 BHAVESH KUMHAR RAMANLAL KUMHAR MALE OBC55515 123.7500 YESBABALI DEVI KUMHAR

554047 KISHAN GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC55516 123.7500 KAMLESH DEVI

482839 SAGAR GAUTAM PARMANAND GAUTAM MALE EWS55517 123.7500 NIRMALA GAUTAM

398287 DEEN DAYAL MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST55518 123.7500 KAMALI DEVI

121633 AMARCHAND CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55519 123.7500 AIJAN DEVI

456039 PRAKASH MANGALA RAM MALE OBC55520 123.7500 OMA DEVI

587782 JAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN BHAGWAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN55521 123.7500 YESRAJENDRA KUNWAR

349808 DEVI SINGH MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST55522 123.7500 VIMALA DEVI

495039 MOHAMMAD ASHFAAQ RAFIQ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC55523 123.7500 RASEEDAN BANO

121727 SHILPA MUWAL BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC55524 123.7500 PREMLATA

139448 JEEVAN RAM GIRI SHANKAR LAL GIRI MALE OBC55525 123.7500 MANBHAR DEVI

164004 NAVDEEP MEENA GYAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST55526 123.7500 OMA DEVI

416793 LOKENDRA PANWAR DHANRAJ SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS55527 123.7500 REKHA PANWAR

222984 KOJA RAM GANESHA RAM MALE OBC55528 123.7500 CHHOTI DEVI

317854 BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT ,BHAGIRATH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55529 123.7500 BHAGWATI DEVI

257270 ANJALI MEENA DHEER SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST55530 123.7500 LAKH PATI DEVI

540813 ANANDI SUNDA SUBHKARAN SUNDA FEMALE OBC55531 123.7500 RAMPYARI DEVI

142269 PANKAJ NITHARWAL SHANKAR LAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC55532 123.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

207655 DEVEE LAL KHATIK BABU LAL MALE SC55533 123.7500 LEELA DEVI

284809 NEHA MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC55534 123.7500 SUMITRA DEVI

361109 RAJESH GURJAR BHAIRU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC55535 123.7500 BANARASI DEVI

333818 SIMRAN MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST55536 123.7500 AANANDI DEVI

320439 ANKIT KUMAR JAT SUBESINGH JAT MALE OBC55537 123.7500 CHAND KANWAR DEVI

474393 JANAKRAJ GURJAR NARASEE GURJAR MALE MBC55538 123.7500 MEERA DEVI

131967 LOKESH MALI RAJENDRA MALI MALE OBC55539 123.7500 MOHANI DEVI

207227 URVASHI KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK FEMALE EWS55540 123.7500 SHANTI SHARMA

359296 AYUSH SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN55541 123.7500 ANITA DEVI

505762 MINAKSHI SAINI AMBA LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC55542 123.7500 INDRA

516630 SACHIN SHRAVAN SINGH MALE EWS55543 123.7500 KIRAN KANWAR

393754 LAXMI NARAYAN VERMA GIRDHARI LAL VERMA MALE SC55544 123.7500 SHARVANI DEVI

129457 SONU JANGIR SUBHASH CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC55545 123.7500 REENA DEVI
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620318 SHYAM SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS55546 123.7500 KAN KANWAR

340651 VINOD KUMAR MEENA NAHAR MAL MEENA MALE ST55547 123.7500 MALI DEVI

303521 GAGANDEEP KAUR GURMAIL SINGH FEMALE OBC55548 123.7500 GURMANJEET KAUR

619515 SHARVAN RAM MANGU RAM MALE OBC55549 123.7500 BAU DEVI

486057 VISHNU AJMERA SATYA PRAKASH AJMERA FEMALE OBC55550 123.7500 SOMWATI AJMERA

488895 GOVIND MEHAR BAPU LAL MALE SC55551 123.7500 KOUSHALYA BAI MEHAR

543497 ANJU KASHBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC55552 123.7500 BIMLA DEVI

296881 AMANDEEP KOUR DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC55553 123.7500 PARAMJEET KOUR

146461 NEMICHAND GURJAR NATHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC55554 123.7500 SUGANI DEVI

443116 SAHDEV CHOUHAN GHEESA RAM MALE SC55555 123.7500 SHANTI

344019 RAKESH KUMAR KHARLAVA UMRAV LAL KHARLAVA MALE MBC55556 123.7500 SHIBLI DEVI

283975 RAJA SINGH ANGREJ SINGH MALE SC55557 123.7500 JASVEER KAUR

527257 GAUTAM PRAJAPAT BHUNDA RAM MALE OBC55558 123.7500 LAXMI DEVI

567250 GYANDEEP JAIN DILIP KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN55559 123.7500 YESDEEPMALA JAIN

153554 MOHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC55560 123.7500 GEETA DEVI

534184 KOMAL KHANGAR KAILASH CHAND KHANGAR FEMALE SC55561 123.7500 KAMLESH DEVI

232908 SANDEEP DHAYAL SUKHA RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC55562 123.7500 MANGI DEVI

585692 SUNIL PATIDAR DHANESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC55563 123.7500 YESPREMILA PATIDAR

208298 PRINCE SOLANKI SATYANARAYAN SOLANKI MALE SC55564 123.7500 MANJU DEVI

394167 VIKASH MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST55565 123.7500 BASANTI DEVI MEENA

326346 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55566 123.7500 GEETA DEVI

529301 KAMLESH KAILASH MALE SC55567 123.7500 NAINI DEVI

318177 INDRAJ GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC55568 123.7500 BHANWARI DEVI

316186 RISHABH GURJAR DEBI LAL DHABHAI MALE MBC55569 123.7500 SUPYAR DEVI

260890 ALOK KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST55570 123.7500 SHANTI DEVI

233232 SANJAY PAL BISHNOI GOPARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC55571 123.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

463308 VIRENDRA RAMPAL MALE OBC55572 123.7500 PREM DEVI

354080 SATPAL GURJAR RAMSHARAN GURJAR MALE MBC55573 123.7500 KAMALA DEVI

541503 RAJNI YADAV LAXMAN RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC55574 123.7500 SUMAN DEVI

222496 LEELADHAR KHILERI BHANWAR LAL KHILERI MALE OBC55575 123.7500 SANTOSH DEVI

371856 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55576 123.7500 NORTI  DEVI

503265 SONAM KARWASRA ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC55577 123.7500 PARMA DEVI

126040 VIJAY KUMAR SITA RAM BHAWRIYA MALE OBC55578 123.7500 MANGLI DEVI

411311 RAMESH KUMAR SADA RAM MALE OBC55579 123.7500 EILCHI DEVI

394793 FIROZ KHAN SABHUDDIN MANIYAR MALE OBC55580 123.7319 ZAREENA BANO

431126 BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT DAYAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS55581 123.7319 GULAB KANWAR

553274 RAM RAJ  GUJAR MAHAVEER PRASAD GUJAR MALE MBC55582 123.7319 BADRI DEVI GUJAR

185930 MANGI LAL UMMEDA RAM MALE SC55583 123.7319 CHOONI DEVI

367709 MAHENDER JANGID RAMOTAR JANGID MALE OBC55584 123.7319 VIMALA DEVI

122165 NAVEEN KUMAR GOTHWAL UMRAW LAL GOTHWAL MALE SC55585 123.7319 SOMVATI DEVI

597340 Puneet Shukla Pravin Chandra Shukla MALE GEN55586 123.7319 YESURMILA SHUKLA

532250 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA LAL CHAND VERMA MALE SC55587 123.7319 KAMALA DEVI

547536 ANJANA KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC55588 123.7319 RAJU DEVI

421638 SUDARSHANA SATYAVIR SINGH FEMALE GEN55589 123.7319 SUNITA DEVI

382766 VIRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT NAND LAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS55590 123.7319 SANTOSH KANWAR

159724 HARI  KRIPA  PRAJAPAT DINESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55591 123.7319 TARA DEVI

209119 SHANKAR LAL KEER LADU LAL KEER MALE OBC55592 123.7319 SANTOS DEVI

488287 SHAHRUKH KHAN ABDUL MAJID MALE OBC55593 123.7319 KHERUNISHA

329480 VIJAY BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC55594 123.7319 GEETA DEVI

282286 CHANDI DAN BHAGIRATH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC55595 123.7319 YASHODA KANWAR

181130 HEMLATA RATHOR MAHAVIR RATHOR FEMALE OBC55596 123.7319 RUKMANI

513742 DEVENDRA PURI SHYAM PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC55597 123.7319 LATA GOSWAMI

543038 MAMTA SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS55598 123.7319 LALITA DEVI

142830 DHARMPAL JAT RICHHPAL RAM JAT MALE OBC55599 123.7319 SHARWANI DEVI

125137 ABHISHEK MALAKAR SATYANARYAN MALAKAR MALE OBC55600 123.7319 MANNA MALAKAR

557172 JEEVRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55601 123.7319 GEETA DEVI

139395 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC55602 123.7319 MEWA DEVI

178164 HEMANT NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC55603 123.7319 RAM BHAROSI BAI

426801 DIMPAL HARIOM FEMALE OBC55604 123.7319 ROSHANI DEVI

163849 DEEPAK KUMAR DEVIDATT MALE OBC55605 123.7319 REKHA DEVI
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459288 POKARRAM MANARAM MALE OBC55606 123.7319 MEERO DEVI

189589 PRIYANKA VISHNOI BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC55607 123.7319 SHAYARI DEVI

629424 UMESH KUMAR RAMBABU MALE MBC55608 123.7319 SHAKUNTLA

537018 RACHANA BARWAL HANUMAN MEENA FEMALE ST55609 123.7319 MAAN DEVI

211102 KAMALESH KUMAR DHAKAR OM PRAKASH DHAKAR MALE OBC55610 123.7319 RAMU DEVI

295051 AMAR DEEP CHAUHAN BADRI RAM CHAUHAN MALE SC55611 123.7319 SARSWATI DEVI

238893 SHAITAN SINGH MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST55612 123.7319 SUSHILA DEVI

320123 KULDEEP KUMAR BAIRWA RISHI KAPOOR BAIRWA MALE SC55613 123.7319 RUMALI DEVI

227495 NIKHIL OJHA CHANDRA SHEKHAR MALE EWS55614 123.7319 SANTOSH DEVI OJHA

384000 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST55615 123.7319 PREM MEENA

502825 HARI SHANKAR NAGAR RAM LAL NAGAR MALE OBC55616 123.7319 LALITA BAI

296428 PAWAN KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC55617 123.7319 RUKMANI DEVI

372801 SHERSINGH GURJAR BHERU SINGH MALE MBC55618 123.7319 SHEELA DEVI

275643 SALONI CHOUBISA LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN55619 123.7319 YESINDIRA DEVI CHOUBISA

150729 POONAM RAJENDRA KUMAR REDIA FEMALE SC55620 123.7319 SANTOSH

595597 ANTIM RAMPHAL FEMALE GEN55621 123.7319 LILAWATI

340589 GOVIND RAM PRAJAPAT RAMRATAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55622 123.7319 DURGA DEVI

525528 GOURAV TAILOR DINESH KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC55623 123.7319 USHA DEVI

376006 HARDEE VERMA MANOHAR LAL VERMA FEMALE SC55624 123.7319 MAMTA VERMA

189257 KESHRIMAL BABU LAL MALE OBC55625 123.7319 PRAMI DEVI

425768 RAHUL SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA MALE EWS55626 123.7319 SAROJ DEVI

425586 KHILAT JAHAN AKHALAK AHMAD FEMALE OBC55627 123.7319 YASMIN

454672 NARENDRA SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS55628 123.7319 GHEWAR KANWAR

629031 TEEKESH KUMAR JHAMMAN LAL MALE SC55629 123.7319 RAJJO DEVI

507012 SUNIL SHIV KARAN BHADU MALE OBC55630 123.7319 SHOBHA DEVI

483967 RAHUL KUMAR REGAR BHERU LAL MALE SC55631 123.7319 MANJU BAI

462296 RAM NIWASH SANKHALA KANA RAM MALE OBC55632 123.7319 CHHOTI DEVI

567779 RHITIK VYAS MURLIDHAR VYAS MALE EWS55633 123.7319 YESREKHA VYAS

502522 DEEPAK KUMHAR RAMKESH KUMHAR MALE OBC55634 123.7319 MANNI DEVI

440909 HANJARI RAM BUDHA RAM MALE OBC55635 123.7319 AASI DEVI

587892 BHANU PRATAP SINGH SAITAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS55636 123.7319 YESVIRENDRA KUNWAR

189054 NARESH KUMAR JAGMAL RAM MALE OBC55637 123.7319 DHAPU DEVI

221674 ANJU JAT MOHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC55638 123.7319 SPMUNNI DEVI

441992 TARA CHAND GOYAL LAKHA RAM MALE SC55639 123.7319 GEETA DEVI

325216 NARENDRA PHULWARIYA MUKESH PHULWARIYA MALE SC55640 123.7319 NANDU DEVI

528336 LOKESH PURBIYA BHERU LAL PURBIYA MALE MBC55641 123.7319 NISHA DEVI PURBIYA

350927 ROHIT YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC55642 123.7319 GUDDI DEVI

287357 BHAVISHYA OJHA MANGE LAL MALE EWS55643 123.7319 ANJU

222411 GAJENDRA BABU LAL MALE SC55644 123.7319 GEETA DEVI

480919 RAKSHA CHAKRADHARI HEERA LAL CHAKRADHARI FEMALE OBC55645 123.7138 KEDAR BAI CHAKRADHARI

204468 KAPIL KUMAR GUPTA NIRANJAN LAL GUPTA MALE EWS55646 123.7138 VIRMA DEVI

616640 DESH RAJ GURJAR PURAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC55647 123.7138 KESHARI DEVI GURJAR

601501 AMIT KUMAR HUKAM CHAND MALE GEN55648 123.7138 VIDYA DEVI

331939 NARESH SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC55649 123.7138 SAMPAT SAINI

417366 MAHESH KUMAR LUHAR RATAN LAL LUHAR MALE OBC55650 123.7138 BHAGWATI BAI

264646 NIDHI RAWAT MAHENDRA RAWAT FEMALE GEN55651 123.7138 MEENA DEVI

256388 BANWARI LAL SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC55652 123.7138 RATANI DEVI

358086 AMIT KUMAR JANGIR RAM KISHOR JANGIR MALE OBC55653 123.7138 NIRMALA DEVI

616942 KAVITA SHARWAN RAM FEMALE OBC55654 123.7138 BHANWARI DEVI

197552 ANKUR TIWARI PARASRAM MALE EWS55655 123.7138 VIJAYLAXMI SHARMA

614051 AMAN KUMAR JAGAT SINGH MALE OBC55656 123.7138 VIMALA YADAV

132913 VIKASH KUMAR RAMAVTAR MALE OBC55657 123.7138 DALI DEVI

383710 RANJEET NAGARWAL KISHORI LAL NAGARWAL MALE SC55658 123.7138 LALITA DEVI

178190 KRISHNA MURARI GOCHER GHANSHYAM GOCHER MALE MBC55659 123.7138 SUGANA BAI GOCHER

299549 LAXMI RAMSWROOP VERMA FEMALE OBC55660 123.7138 SEEMA DEVI

373138 NARENDRA KUMAR RAIGER GHANSHYAM RAIGER MALE SC55661 123.7138 MANJU DEVI

434403 MAHENDRA BHOMA RAM MALE OBC55662 123.7138 AMMU DEVI

551374 NITESH KUNWAR MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE GEN55663 123.7138 KANCHAN KUNWAR

593049 PRAMOD KUMAR PARIHAR NATARAM PARIHAR MALE SC55664 123.7138 KAMLA DEVI

387345 ARMAN KHAN GAVRU KHAN MALE OBC55665 123.7138 SHAHANAJ BANO
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362299 ASHARAM GURJAR JAGRAM GURJAR MALE MBC55666 123.7138 MEERA DEVI

136050 AJAY RAJ CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC55667 123.7138 SAMPAT DEVI

187945 ARCHNA DEEPA RAM FEMALE OBC55668 123.7138 SEEMA DEVI

512671 BHAWANI SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE GEN55669 123.7138 PUSHPA KANWAR

620310 SONU CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC55670 123.7138 DARSHNA KUMARI

283788 NAVJOT SINGH AVTAR SINGH MALE OBC55671 123.7138 GURVINDER KAUR

354082 NEETU SALODIYA PURANMAL SALODIYA FEMALE SC55672 123.7138 RAJ KIRAN

178211 MOHAMMAD AADIL MOHAMMAD ASLAM MALE OBC55673 123.7138 SHAHIDA BANO

464803 BHARAT KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC55674 123.7138 JAMANA DEVI

281627 ARVIND SARAN RAMA NAND SARAN MALE OBC55675 123.7138 SHARDA

554537 VISHNU SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC55676 123.7138 MANNI DEVI

412833 MANISH KUMAR GAJANAND MALE OBC55677 123.7138 GULAB BAI

619957 RAJESH KUMAWAT HIRA LAL MALE OBC55678 123.7138 VIMLA DEVI

565448 GANESH KUMAR SAINI GORULAL SAINI MALE OBC55679 123.7138 LALI DEVI

179468 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC55680 123.7138 REKHA BAI

291349 PINKY SWAMI SUBHASH CHANDER SWAMI FEMALE OBC55681 123.7138 SUMAN DEVI

121919 PANKAJ VERMA MAHENDRA VERMA MALE OBC55682 123.6957 RENUKA VERMA

508242 HAJARI LAL MOOLA RAM MALE OBC55683 123.6957 BIDAMI DEVI

357164 YESHWANT KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC55684 123.6957 PHOOLI DEVI

307438 POOJA SONI NEMI CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC55685 123.6957 MUNNI DEVI SONI

305623 SHAKAR ALI MOHAMMAD SADIQ MALE OBC55686 123.6957 HALIMA BEGAM

426043 RADHESHYAM NARNOLIA MAHAVEER MALE SC55687 123.6957 MITIYA DEVI

290919 DANISH SHARMA ANIL SHARMA MALE GEN55688 123.6957 ASHA SHARMA

149835 BALRAM GURJAR GOVIND RAM GURJAR MALE MBC55689 123.6957 RUKMA DEVI

184954 OM PRAKASH LOVEVANSHI PREM NARAYAN LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC55690 123.6957 KAMLESH BAI LOVEVANSHI

491529 PUSHPENDRA MEENA LODKI LAL MEENA MALE ST55691 123.6957 CHOTI BAI

199860 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA LAKHPATI MEENA MALE ST55692 123.6957 RAM RATEE DEVI

226150 RAJU RAM GODARA SHRAVAN RAM GODARA MALE OBC55693 123.6957 NOPA DEVI

435053 DHARMVEER SINGH SAJJAN SINGH MALE EWS55694 123.6957 ANAL KANWAR

438495 OMDEV SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS55695 123.6957 ACHAN KANWAR

284351 PAWAN KUMAR BAL RAM MALE OBC55696 123.6957 ANUPURNA

180213 SHAHARUKH KHAN INAYAT HUSAIN MALE OBC55697 123.6957 MEHARUN NISHA

253700 PINKY SHARMA PRATAP CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS55698 123.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

255504 YOGESH CHOUHAN ASHOK KUMAR CHOUHAN MALE OBC55699 123.6957 SUSHILA DEVI

557883 KALURAM CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55700 123.6957 DHAPU DEVI JAT

414255 SURESH NAGAR DHAN RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC55701 123.6957 PREM BAI

447482 KAILASH CHANDRA BHATI MANGI LAL MALE OBC55702 123.6957 SHANTI DEVI

509815 PHUSA RAM DHANA RAM MALE OBC55703 123.6957 KHEMI DEVI

619331 CHUNNI LAL PARMA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC55704 123.6957 GEETA DEVI

265820 RAMKISHAN BAIRWA ARJUN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC55705 123.6957 LDCPRAJI DEVI

410367 PARBAT KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC55706 123.6957 KANU DEVI

612094 ANURAG YOGI CHITRANJAN YOGI MALE OBC55707 123.6957 VIMLA DEVI

626303 DHARMENDRA SINGH SOHANLAL MALE SC55708 123.6957 SUNITA

562236 MADHUBALA CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA KUMAR JAT FEMALE OBC55709 123.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

183064 RITESH KUMAR SAHU NANDLAL SAHU MALE OBC55710 123.6957 MUNNI BAI

565993 VIKAS MEENA SHODAS MEENA MALE ST55711 123.6957 MOSHMEE DEVI

302645 AJAY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC55712 123.6957 MONIKA

127441 MUKESH BABAL BABULAL MALE OBC55713 123.6957 TILU DEVI

386730 SOURABH GOTHWAL RAJU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC55714 123.6957 SUNITA BAIRWA

351359 PRIYA CHHEEPA CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHHEEPA FEMALE OBC55715 123.6957 LDCPMAYA DEVI

536523 KHUSHEE RAM GURJAR PRABHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC55716 123.6957 RAMESHEE DEVI

231310 PRATEEK BISHNOI MUNIRAM SIGAR MALE OBC55717 123.6957 SAVITRI DEVI

195913 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA MUKESH  CHAND MALE EWS55718 123.6957 USHA DEVI

181242 DEEPAK MALAV DWARKI LAL MALE OBC55719 123.6957 LAAD KANWAR

193851 LAVKUSH HETRAM MALE SC55720 123.6957 SUMAN DEVI

530342 KHUSHBU CHANDRAWAT HARISINGH CHANDRAWAT FEMALE EWS55721 123.6957 MANOJ DEVI

286439 AJAY SAINI VIKARM SAINI MALE OBC55722 123.6957 NIRMLA SAINI

205684 EKTA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC55723 123.6957 LALITA

393901 GAURAV KUMAR JANGIR ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC55724 123.6957 SUNITA DEVI

267772 PANJAB SINGH BHABHUTI SINGH MALE MBC55725 123.6957 KAMLESH
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160845 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY SURESH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55726 123.6957 PHOOLWATI CHOUDHARY

617652 POOJA DEVI RAJU RAM FEMALE MBC55727 123.6957 SANTOSH

346830 AABID SHAH SAVIR SHAH MALE OBC55728 123.6957 ANAVARI BANO

628447 KHUSHABU SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN55729 123.6957 SUNITA SHARMA

240114 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT PRAHLAD  KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC55730 123.6957 SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

277116 DEEPAK BANJARA PRABHULAL BANJARA MALE OBC55731 123.6957 YESGEETA DEVI

302675 SONU RAJENDER FEMALE OBC55732 123.6957 KAMALA

532868 AMIN KHAN ZAMIL MOHAMMAD MALE OBC55733 123.6957 SHAHNAJ BANO

423971 NIKITA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC55734 123.6957 PRAKASH DEVI

198449 SATYBHAN SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE MBC55735 123.6957 MEENA DEVI

340956 RAHUL MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST55736 123.6957 SURESHI DEVI

233854 KOMAL RAJU RAM RINTORH FEMALE OBC55737 123.6957 SITA DEVI

579367 BHUPENDRA SINGH RAO KAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC55738 123.6957 MANISHA KUNWAR RAO

350332 DINESH PUNIYA BHAGCHAND PUNIYA MALE OBC55739 123.6957 SAJANA DEVI

195031 RAJENDRA KUMAR DHARAM SINGH MALE SC55740 123.6775 SUSHILA DEVI

370509 PREMRAJ YOGI ATAR SINGH YOGI MALE OBC55741 123.6775 NARAN DEVI

393567 VISHNU KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC55742 123.6775 SITA YADAV

230786 VIJAY SHANKER JOSHI SHRI LAL JOSHI MALE EWS55743 123.6775 LATA DEVI JOSHI

453041 SAWAI SINGH JAIT SINGH MALE EWS55744 123.6775 MEER KANWAR

254314 MANISHA RATHORE RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS55745 123.6775 SPMADHULATA

604110 BHARAT KUMAR MENARIA DURGA SHANKER MENARIA MALE GEN55746 123.6775 TANKU BAI

140315 KAILASH CHAND SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC55747 123.6775 TARA DEVI

503619 SANTOSH BHEEKAM CHAND FEMALE EWS55748 123.6775 JAMANA DEVI

342449 RAJKUMAR GUPTA KAILASH CHAND AGRAWAL MALE EWS55749 123.6775 KANTA DEVI

610627 AKASH SEHRA DINESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST55750 123.6775 MEENA DEVI

392005 SURESH KUMAR SAINI RAMKHILADI SAINI MALE OBC55751 123.6775 PREM DEVI

146391 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS55752 123.6775 TULASI DEVI

370816 BHOP SINGH KAILASH SINGH MALE OBC55753 123.6775 OM KANWAR

204654 RANJEET KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC55754 123.6775 MEENA DEVI

399057 PINKY SAINI SATYA NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC55755 123.6775 URMILA DEVI

148910 DISHA CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC55756 123.6775 KANCHAN DEVI

626222 MUNEE RAJ SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS55757 123.6775 PINKI DEVI

385983 KALU RAM MAHAWAR KAILASH CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC55758 123.6775 PUNI DEVI

184672 SHIVRAJ KEVAT PANCHU LAL MALE OBC55759 123.6775 SUMITRA BAI

193431 MAHENDRA SINGH RAM KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC55760 123.6775 RAMA DEVI

416725 AMIT KUMAR DOULAT RAM MALE OBC55761 123.6775 RAMKANYA

224741 RAJANI RATHORE GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN55762 123.6775 CHALLU KANWAR

363616 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI KUSHLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC55763 123.6775 GYARASI DEVI SAINI

391771 YOGESH KUMAR RAJPUT MATA PRASAD RAJPUT MALE EWS55764 123.6775 NIRMALA DEVI

465300 SEKHAR TIWARI RAKESH KUMAR MALE EWS55765 123.6775 KANCHAN

167393 MANISHA CHOUDHARY VISHRAM JAT FEMALE OBC55766 123.6775 SHEELA DEVI

328335 MOHIT DHAKED BHURI SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC55767 123.6775 KIRAN DEVI

352524 ROHITASH KUMAR BAJIYA PRABHU DAYAL BAJIYA MALE OBC55768 123.6775 JADAWALI DEVI

525326 DIGVIJAY KAGAT RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55769 123.6775 KIRAN

192300 CHANDRA SHEKHAR VISHNU KUMAR MALE OBC55770 123.6775 SUSHILA DEVI

287396 RAJPAL SINGH YASHPAL SINGH MALE OBC55771 123.6775 RANJEET KOUR

135093 SUBHASH CHAND BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC55772 123.6775 SOHANI DEVI

494184 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR JUGRAJ MALE MBC55773 123.6775 SUGANA BAI

503951 SUNITA SARAN MOTI RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC55774 123.6775 SUGANI

488288 VISHAL GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC55775 123.6775 ANITA GURJAR

229084 KANHAIYA LAL SUTHAR KALURAM SUTHAR MALE OBC55776 123.6775 SANTOSH SUTHAR

280591 MANISH BAGDI JOGI RAM BAGDI MALE SC55777 123.6775 PARVEEN BAGDI

287186 LEKH RAM NAND RAM MALE OBC55778 123.6775 VIMLA DEVI

145928 KAMLESH SINGH NANGA SINGH MALE OBC55779 123.6775 CHANDA DEVI

165635 KHUSHI RAM MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA MALE ST55780 123.6775 ANGOORI DEVI

207200 PUSHPANDER LAL SINGH MALE OBC55781 123.6775 MANVIRI DEVI

476113 MAYANK KATARA RAMAVTAR MALE EWS55782 123.6775 RAJKUMARI

244652 POOJA DHAKER BHERULAL FEMALE OBC55783 123.6775 SHANTI BAI

235380 JUGAL PRAJAPAT GOVIND LAL MALE OBC55784 123.6775 DHANKAWAR BAI

586284 PRAKASH PATEL MODILAL PATEL MALE OBC55785 123.6775 YESLALI DEVI PATEL
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225213 SANJU PANWAR HARI KISHAN PANWAR FEMALE OBC55786 123.6775 SARLA DEVI

364751 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEENA GULAB CHAND MEENA MALE ST55787 123.6775 GEETA DEVI

253641 LALITA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE SC55788 123.6775 SUMITRA DEVI

211453 SATYANARAYAN GADRI LALA RAM GADRI MALE MBC55789 123.6775 SUDI DEVI

466785 SHARWAN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC55790 123.6775 LACHHI DEVI

125094 PINTU SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC55791 123.6775 MOHATAB DEVI

313969 RAHUL SUMER SINGH MALE MBC55792 123.6775 KAMLESH DEVI

200903 YOGESH GOYAL SHRIOM GOYAL MALE EWS55793 123.6775 HEMA GOYAL

436879 DALU RAM HARACHAND RAM MALE OBC55794 123.6775 VALI DEVI

510524 BINDU CHOUDHARY RAM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC55795 123.6775 SUMAN

142013 TEEKU RAM SAINI LAXMAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC55796 123.6594 GYARASI DEVI

325473 BANWARI LAL YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC55797 123.6594 RAMESHWARI DEVI

358054 HANSRAJ GURJAR CHOUTH MAL GURJAR MALE MBC55798 123.6594 MULI DEVI

157199 YOGESH SHARMA PARKASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS55799 123.6594 KAMLESH SHARMA

162250 BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA SHRI LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN55800 123.6594 RADHA SHARMA

480923 FOOLCHAND MEHTA GORDHAN LAL MALE OBC55801 123.6594 RATAN BAI

372839 SATENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN JAI SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN55802 123.6594 MANDAKINI DEVI

198285 BAHADUR SINGH RAMPRATAP SINGH MALE OBC55803 123.6594 UGANTI DEVI

461198 ANIL KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE SC55804 123.6594 MOHANI

484109 LALIT KISHOR BRIJ MOHAN MALE OBC55805 123.6594 KANTI BAI

247393 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS55806 123.6594 SUSHEELA KANWAR

417550 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM KISHAN MALE OBC55807 123.6594 SANTOSH BAI

299743 RAVI KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE EWS55808 123.6594 ASHA RANI

480483 BABU LAL JANGID JAGDISH PRASAD KHATI MALE OBC55809 123.6594 SITA DEVI

501461 GHAN SHYAM MEGHWAL LALJI RAM MALE SC55810 123.6594 KALI BAI

253683 BHANWAR LAL PAREEK NEMI CHAND PAREEK MALE EWS55811 123.6594 YOSHODA DEVI

446734 DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI MAHIRAM MALE OBC55812 123.6594 BHAGWATI DEVI

240025 BHUVNESH GAUTAM VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN55813 123.6594 ANUSUYA

253804 POONAM KUMARI SOMVEER FEMALE OBC55814 123.6594 SANTRO

137937 TINKU YADAV ROHITASH YADAV MALE OBC55815 123.6594 RAMRATI DEVI

550356 SHREE KISHAN PARIHAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC55816 123.6594 BASANTI DEVI

318859 VISHAL SHARMA RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS55817 123.6594 AMITA SHARMA

277468 MAHESH PATIDAR JAGDISH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC55818 123.6594 YESJANI DEVI PATIDAR

534869 NARESH KUMAR VERMA RAMNIWAS VERMA MALE SC55819 123.6594 SANTRA DEVI

396384 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS55820 123.6594 GEETA KANWAR

220237 SAURABH OJHA RAJ KUMAR OJHA MALE EWS55821 123.6594 CHANDA OJHA

497525 ANKIT SINGH RAJAWAT SURENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS55822 123.6594 TEJ KANWAR

238786 SHASHWAT SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN55823 123.6594 SHAIL BALA SHARMA

318713 RANVIR SINGH KEDAR SINGH MALE MBC55824 123.6594 KIRAN DEVI

600997 VEER SINGH RATHORE NEPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS55825 123.6594 YESMEDU KUNWAR RATHORE

198709 LAKHAN SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC55826 123.6594 POORAN DEI

406051 VIKASH MALA RAM MALE OBC55827 123.6594 SHIV SHANKARI

320224 HEENA SHEKHAWAT OMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS55828 123.6594 MANOJ KANWAR

202622 ARUN KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE OBC55829 123.6594 MANVATI

562597 RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMJEEVAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55830 123.6594 SANTOSH DEVI

485237 VAIBHAV YOGI RAMESH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC55831 123.6594 PANA DEVI

381679 ABHISHEK JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC55832 123.6594 LALITA JANGID

255116 SANJU BABAL PURNA RAM FEMALE OBC55833 123.6594 NIRANI DEVI

141116 RAJESH KUMAR HARLAL MALE SC55834 123.6594 PUSHPA DEVI

524965 VISHAL LOHAR HUKMI CHAND MALE OBC55835 123.6594 KAUSHALYA DEVI

446107 KHET SINGH RAVAL SINGH MALE EWS55836 123.6594 MEENA KANWAR

233694 POOJA DWARAKA RAM FEMALE OBC55837 123.6594 GOMATI DEVI

484182 ASLAM KHAN KHALEEL AHMAD MALE OBC55838 123.6594 GUDDI

524402 PRAKASH SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC55839 123.6594 KAMALA DEVI

279235 MOHITESH RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS55840 123.6594 BHARATI SHARMA

254614 PINKU BAJRANG LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC55841 123.6594 MOHANI DEVI

507108 GANESH RAM PURKHA RAM MALE OBC55842 123.6594 HARKU DEVI

201094 ABHAY CHOUDHARY PRATAP SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55843 123.6594 NAVITA SINGH

556696 NAMRTA CHOUDHARY GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC55844 123.6594 GEETA DEVI

138454 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA KHETRAM VERMA MALE SC55845 123.6413 GYARSHI DEVI
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126228 PAWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC55846 123.6413 RADHA DEVI

619861 MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHARWAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55847 123.6413 DHANNI DEVI

147232 VIJAY KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE MBC55848 123.6413 GYARSHI DEVI

286046 GANESH SAINI BHAGIRATH SAINI MALE OBC55849 123.6413 VIDYA DEVI

149171 MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA RAJENDAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS55850 123.6413 PREMLATA SHARMA

500614 SHIV NANDAN MEGHWAL MANGILAL MEGHWAL MALE SC55851 123.6413 SHKUNTLA DEVI

370934 VIJAY MOURYA MOTI LAL MOURYA MALE SC55852 123.6413 NIRMLA DEVI

313667 GOVIND SHAY SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC55853 123.6413 UGANTI DEVI

413917 CHETAN KUMHAR RAMBHAROSH KUMHAR MALE OBC55854 123.6413 KESHAR BAI

584279 DISHA SHRIMALI NARAYAN LAL SHRIMALI FEMALE GEN55855 123.6413 NIRMALA SHRIMALI

420281 JITENDRA SINGH ONKARMAL GURJAR MALE MBC55856 123.6413 LAXMI DEVI

350335 MANOJ SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC55857 123.6413 KAILASHI DEVI

294736 ANITA SHABAD PARKASH FEMALE OBC55858 123.6413 BABI RANI

392871 HEMRAJ MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST55859 123.6413 RAJU DEVI

610772 PANKAJ SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS55860 123.6413 SAROJ DEVI

597599 BHAVIK RAWAL MUKESH CHANDRA RAWAL MALE GEN55861 123.6413 YESSHILA DEVI

502995 LAVISH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN55862 123.6413 ASHA DEVI

201555 ARVIND SINGH MATHURIYA RAMVEER SINGH MATHURIYA MALE SC55863 123.6413 SUNEETA DEVI

376584 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA SATYAPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS55864 123.6413 SULOCHANA SHARMA

395449 NEETU JANGID RAMESH CHAND JANGID FEMALE OBC55865 123.6413 BIDAM DEVI

501075 RAJKUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST55866 123.6413 URMILA DEVI

549121 RAHUL TAKHAR NANDA RAM TAKHAR MALE OBC55867 123.6413 GOTHI DEVI

123649 DHARMENDRA RULANIYA RATANA RAM MALE OBC55868 123.6413 SANTOSH DEVI

477975 JITENDRA MEGHWAL RAMPRAKASH MEGHWAL MALE SC55869 123.6413 DALI BAI

369442 RAKESH AKODIYA SANWAR LAL MALE SC55870 123.6413 MATHRA DEVI

624779 ANITA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE EWS55871 123.6413 LAXMI DEVI

288832 VIKAS LICHHAMAN RAM MALE OBC55872 123.6413 PARVATI

128098 AJAY RAJ CHOUDHARY SITA RAM MALE OBC55873 123.6413 RUKMA DEVI

420761 RUPIN KUMAR JAINARAYAN MALE OBC55874 123.6413 VIMLA

382544 TANU SHARMA PAWAN PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS55875 123.6413 REKHA SHARMA

469195 SHIVASHISH CHOUDHARY RAM KISHORE CHOUDHARY MALE OBC55876 123.6413 SWET BALA CHOUDHARY

509245 KISHOR SIYAG SANWATRAM SIYAG MALE OBC55877 123.6413 SHANTI DEVI

228250 POOJA ACHARYA KISHAN LAL ACHARYA FEMALE OBC55878 123.6413 GAYATRI DEVI

136292 SAROJ BHAGURAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC55879 123.6413  DIVMANBHAR

457724 SUMER SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS55880 123.6232 GOMATI DEVI

280258 JASWANT SINGH BALDEV SINGH MALE OBC55881 123.6232 KULVINDER KOUR

310558 MANDEEP SINGH BUTA SINGH MALE OBC55882 123.6232 PARAMJEET KAUR

359802 HARISH CHOUDHARY JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE OBC55883 123.6232 EXMSARBATI DEVI

408019 DUNGAR SINGH ROOP SINGH BHATI MALE GEN55884 123.6232 EXMICHHAN KANWAR

136015 ROHITASH SINGH GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC55885 123.6232 PREM DEVI

430557 MAHENDRA SINGH PARIHAR HUKAM SINGH MALE GEN55886 123.6232 EXMMOHAN KANWAR

186496 BHOORA RAM CHAULA RAM MALE OBC55887 123.6232 KESI DEVI

511164 MANGALA RAM JIMANA RAM MALE OBC55888 123.6232 RATANI DEVI

559574 MANISH KUMAR NAGAR JAGDISH PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC55889 123.6232 MATHARA DEVI

481479 TRIPTI KHANGARAWAT BRIJ MOHAN KHANGARAWAT FEMALE SC55890 123.6232 SHASHI KALA

367274 MAYANK SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC55891 123.6232 PHOOL KANWAR

412009 MADAN SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE EWS55892 123.6232 DESUKANVAR

441319 MONIKA GEHLOT SHYAM SUNDER GEHLOT FEMALE OBC55893 123.6232 RADHA GEHLOT

421873 VANDANA KUMAWAT NAURANG LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC55894 123.6232 VINA DEVI

618354 DEVA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC55895 123.6232 RADHA DEVI

256079 DINESH KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST55896 123.6232 CHANGARI DEVI

252379 NAVRATAN RAM KUMAR FANDAN MALE OBC55897 123.6232 KAMALA DEVI

221144 VIKRAM DAN MADAN DAN MALE OBC55898 123.6232 CHANDRA KAWAR

139499 SUNIL KUMAR HEERA RAM SIHAG MALE OBC55899 123.6232 SHARDA DEVI

545307 SUNITA KHICHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC55900 123.6232 KAMLA DEVI

343272 ANKIT SABAL RAMKISHORE SABAL MALE SC55901 123.6232 LAXMI DEVI

157386 REKHA KUMARI HAJARI LAL FEMALE SC55902 123.6232 INDERA DEVI

306350 KIRAN BALA RAJENDAR KUMAR FEMALE OBC55903 123.6232 SAROJ

189901 JUNJA RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC55904 123.6232 HEMI DEVI

315166 KANA RAM SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS55905 123.6232 GEETA DEVI
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147467 MAHENDRA YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC55906 123.6232 KAMALI DEVI

378660 PRAKASH CHAND JAT BHINWA RAM MALE OBC55907 123.6232 RUKAMA DEVI

525701 VEERATA KUNWAR CHADANA PREM SINGH CHADANA FEMALE OBC55908 123.6232 JHAMKU BAI CHADANA

425531 MONIKA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC55909 123.6232 SUMITRA DEVI

451965 KAMLESH BABU LAL MALE OBC55910 123.6232 NIRMA

547324 POOJA MEENA UDARAM MEENA FEMALE ST55911 123.6232 CHHOTI DEVI

445872 SHARWAN SINGH CHAUHAN JOR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS55912 123.6232 KAILASH KANWAR

596981 ANANT VERMA RAJESH VERMA MALE SC55913 123.6232 DIPIKA VERMA

397548 KALU RAM MEENA MADHO LAL MEENA MALE ST55914 123.6232 JAI BAI

598841 NARAYAN LAL DANGI DEEP LAL DANGI MALE OBC55915 123.6232 NARAYANI BAI

397238 RAHUL MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST55916 123.6232 SONA DEVI

618644 GOVIND MEGHWAL JHUNTA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC55917 123.6232 PREM DEVI

517720 RAHUL SEN DHARMI CHAND SEN MALE OBC55918 123.6232 ANITA SEN

205203 VISHAL SINGH MEENA MISHRILAL MEENA MALE ST55919 123.6232 PITO DEVI MEENA

537927 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST55920 123.6232 KALI DEVI

156233 NAGENDRA RANA HARICHARAN MALE OBC55921 123.6232 SAVITRI DEVI

458686 RAJ KUMAR BHUPA RAM MALE SC55922 123.6232 VIMLA DEVI

496821 DHANRAJ GURJAR PAPPURAM GURJAR MALE MBC55923 123.6232 KALLI DEVI

309439 SUKHVEER PAPPU RAM MALE OBC55924 123.6232 GEETA DEVI

337005 VAIBHAV TIWARI MAHESH KUMAR TIWARI MALE GEN55925 123.6232 LAKSHMI DEVI

381584 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC55926 123.6232 GYARSI DEVI

200930 RAMAKANT SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS55927 123.6232 VIDYA DEVI SHARMA

483259 GAGAN RATHOR YASHWANT RATHOR MALE OBC55928 123.6232 MADHU RATHOR

469514 RANJEET SINGH JABAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS55929 123.6232 CHHAGAN DEVI

567665 AMIT LEMBOLA LALENG LEMBOLA MALE OBC55930 123.6232 YESNANI LEMBOLA

467626 RAKESH KHURAKHURIYA GIRDHAREE RAM MALE SC55931 123.6232 GUDDI

385295 NARENDRA GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC55932 123.6232 KALLI DEVI

152750 MANISH CHOUDHARY HARI PRASAD MALE OBC55933 123.6232 KIRAN DEVI

156291 VAISHALI SHARMA JAY DAYAL TIWADI FEMALE EWS55934 123.6232 ANITA

580624 DILIP MASAR RAJENDRA MASAR MALE ST55935 123.6232 YESGEETA MASAR

599694 DIGVIJAY SINGH SHAKTAWAT KESHAR SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN55936 123.6232 YESFUL KUNWAR

178795 AJAY MEENA ROOPLAL MEENA MALE ST55937 123.6232 KOSHLYA BAI MEENA

506133 RAJESH GODARA HARI RAM GODARA MALE OBC55938 123.6232 GEETA

122399 PATTU SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS55939 123.6051 ICHRAJ KANWAR

351786 GANESH NARAYAN KUMAWAT NAVAL KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC55940 123.6051 DAKHA DEVI

182616 JITENDER KUMAR BADRI LAL MALE OBC55941 123.6051 RAMNATHI BAI

416969 NAWAL KISHOR NAGAR LATOOR LAL MALE OBC55942 123.6051 PREM BAI

267311 NETRAPAL PALSINGH MALE OBC55943 123.6051 BAIKUNTHI DEVI

360449 ANIL KUMAR SONI VINOD KUMAR SONI MALE OBC55944 123.6051 RAJESH DEVI

363327 GOPICHAND GURJAR RAMLAL MALE MBC55945 123.6051 VIMLA DEVI

361883 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST55946 123.6051 KESAR DEVI

480587 RAVI  PRAKASH PANCHAL BANSHILAL PANCHAL MALE OBC55947 123.6051 RAJESH PANCHAL

436160 DALA RAM HASTA RAM MALE OBC55948 123.6051 BABI DEVI

521788 DIMPLE MEHTA CHANDRA SHEKHAR MEHTA FEMALE EWS55949 123.6051 YESSHARDA MEHTA

352256 SUNIL BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC55950 123.6051 SUGNA DEVI

323786 KANA RAM YADAV PRABHATI LAL YADAV MALE OBC55951 123.6051 VIMLA DEVI

265767 REENA MEENA GANGA BISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST55952 123.6051 KAMALA MEENA

310256 POONAM MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC55953 123.6051 LEELA DEVI

322447 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST55954 123.6051 MOOLI DEVI

125972 SUBHASH CHANDRA KOK RAMPAL MALE OBC55955 123.6051 GEETA DEVI

458318 RAVINDRA CHOUHAN SURESH KUMAR MALE SC55956 123.6051 JETHI DEVI

510530 RAKESH PRAJAPAT RATANA RAM MALE OBC55957 123.6051 SUSHILA

244064 LEELA KUMARI DHAKAR BHAGWAN LAL FEMALE OBC55958 123.6051 MATHARI DEVI

513161 VIPENDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS55959 123.6051 PREM KANWAR

371406 MANISH GURJAR MAHESH GURJAR MALE MBC55960 123.6051 PREM DEVI

327004 DIPENDRA SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS55961 123.6051 MAMTA

458499 GHEVAR RAM MEHRA RAM MALE OBC55962 123.6051 LAHARO DEVI

387696 PAWAN KUMAR YOGI MOHAN SINGH YOGI MALE OBC55963 123.6051 SAVITRI DEVI

529747 SAHADEO SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS55964 123.6051 MAMTA SHARMA

369479 KAMAL SAINI TULSI RAM SAINI MALE OBC55965 123.6051 DADAKI DEVI
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572658 SHANTI LAL JAT MANGI LAL JAT MALE OBC55966 123.6051 SPMEHTABI DEVI

318506 ROHITASH GURJAR ROORA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC55967 123.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

511322 PRASHANT PURI GOSWAMI MADAN PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC55968 123.6051 PANKAJ GOSWAMI

148460 PANKAJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC55969 123.6051 SAVITRI DEVI

188402 BHEEKHI DEEPA RAM FEMALE OBC55970 123.6051 HEMI DEVI

324236 SANJAY SINGH VEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC55971 123.6051 GEETA DEVI

203269 MONU KUMARI BHAGWAN DAS FEMALE OBC55972 123.6051 VISHMA DEVI

167739 RAVINA BAI JOGI SHYOKARAN JOGI FEMALE OBC55973 123.6051 GUDDI DEVI

129118 BHARAT SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS55974 123.6051 SWARUP KANWAR

537061 PRIYA KUMARI  MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST55975 123.6051 LOTANTI DEVI

615745 NISHU SWAMI RAJENDRA SWAMI FEMALE OBC55976 123.6051 KANCHAN DEVI

408260 PUSPENDER SINGH SANG SINGH MALE EWS55977 123.6051 DHAPU KANWAR

272546 NITI RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN NAGENDRA SINGH MALE GEN55978 123.6051 YES  KAILASHKUNWAR

628152 GOVIND RAM CHANDEL MUGAL SINGH MALE MBC55979 123.5870 HARGYANI

602859 ANKITA TAK VIAJAY PRAKESH TAK FEMALE OBC55980 123.5870 MANJU TAK

421101 ANKITA GODARA MANOHAR LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC55981 123.5870  DIVANITA GODARA

261938 AVINASH KHANDELWAL KAILASH PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS55982 123.5870 KAMALA DEVI

305584 JASVINDRA DATA RAM MALE OBC55983 123.5870 SANTOSH DEVI

123475 VERSHA GURJAR SURESH KUMAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC55984 123.5870 GOPI DEVI

536728 BRIJMOHAN MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST55985 123.5870 DAKHA DEVI

307706 AJIT SINGH MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC55986 123.5870 GOMATI

190946 YASHPAL SAINI HORI LAL SAINI MALE OBC55987 123.5870 KAMLA DEVI

619210 RAMESH MEGHWAL RAMKARAN MEGHWAL MALE SC55988 123.5870 GEETA DEVI

245883 RAJAT VAISHNAV ASHOK KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE GEN55989 123.5870 SHANTA DEVI

249057 SUNITA LAKHARA KALU LAL FEMALE OBC55990 123.5870 SITA DEVI

164894 NARENDRA KUMAR NATTHAN LAL MALE SC55991 123.5870 SHEELA BAI

241010 BHANU JAIN ASHOK JAIN MALE EWS55992 123.5870 CHANDRA KALA JAIN

202632 DEEPAK TYAGI PREM SINGH MALE EWS55993 123.5870 MALTI DEVI

186888 NARESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC55994 123.5870 SHANTI DEVI

356910 HEMANT VERMA TARA CHAND VERMA MALE SC55995 123.5870 PREM DEVI

290893 JITENDER KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS55996 123.5870 RAJ RANI

476579 AADIL MOHAMMAD KHAWAJU MOHAMMAD MALE OBC55997 123.5870 RASIDA BAIGAM

404408 ABHIVYAKTI PAREEK SUBHASH PAREEK FEMALE EWS55998 123.5870 SHAKUNTLA PAREEK

142434 BABU LAL GORDHAN KHAROL MALE OBC55999 123.5870 GULABI DEVI

221389 INDRA BHADAR NATH FEMALE OBC56000 123.5870 GYANA DEVI

341510 RAHUL SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56001 123.5870 BHANWARI SHARMA

200071 SATYABHAN THAN SINGH MALE OBC56002 123.5870 GUDDY DEVI

199192 SURENDRA SINGH CHHEETAR SINGH MALE OBC56003 123.5870 LAXMI DEVI

587975 Hariom Teli Devi Lal Teli MALE OBC56004 123.5870 KAMLA DEVI

136503 KRISHNA YADAV NAND KISHOR YADAV FEMALE OBC56005 123.5870 SARITA YADAV

232824 RADHE SHYAM SIDDH RAJENDRANATH SIDDH MALE OBC56006 123.5870 GEETA SIDDH

565056 SHANU TIWARI MALCHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS56007 123.5870 MADHU BALA TIWARI

507352 SUSHMITA SHARMA BANWARI LAL FEMALE EWS56008 123.5870 SARITA

268822 PRASHANT SINGH SANJEEV PARMAR MALE EWS56009 123.5870 RAJESHWARI

441094 MANPHOOL SHIV LAL MALE OBC56010 123.5870 BIRAKI DEVI

432177 KAILASH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC56011 123.5870  SHANTI DEVI

564976 PREETI KANWAR CHANDRA BHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC56012 123.5870 KIRAN KANWAR

234147 MANISH SWAMI RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC56013 123.5870 RANJANA SWAMI

179743 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAVAL CHIRNJIV LAL RAVAL MALE EWS56014 123.5688 MAN DEVI

480703 AJAY SINGH BHADORIYA HEMWANT SINGH MALE EWS56015 123.5688 GEETA DEVI

202315 RAMAKANT SHARMA MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS56016 123.5688 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

166940 GAJENDRA MEENA MANPHOOL MEENA MALE ST56017 123.5688 TEEJO DEVI MEENA

618728 RAM NIWAS KALA DURGA RAM KALA MALE OBC56018 123.5688 GOGA DEVI

442708 KAMAL KISHOR NAKHATA RAM MALE OBC56019 123.5688 NOUJI DEVI

208716 HEMANT KUMAR VYAS NARAYAN PRASAD VYAS MALE GEN56020 123.5688 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

572404 MEHUL JANI ASHWIN JANI MALE EWS56021 123.5688 YESBHANUMATI DEVI

218019 KAMLESH KUMAR  MEGHWANSHI SAMANDER MEGHWANSHI MALE SC56022 123.5688 BADAM DEVI

261965 RAKESH KUMAR KASANA MANSINGH KASANA MALE MBC56023 123.5688 URMILA DEVI

202180 VISHVENDRA SINGH MAN SINGH MALE OBC56024 123.5688 PREM WATI

614751 NEERU SINGH MURALI SINGH MALE EWS56025 123.5688 MEERA BAI
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511914 MONIKA NEMI CHAND BHATI FEMALE OBC56026 123.5688 SHANTI DEVI

140663 KAMAL RUNDLA KAJJU RAM JAT MALE OBC56027 123.5688 RAMESHWARI RUNDLA

475371 ABHISHEK TIWARI HARISH TIWARI MALE GEN56028 123.5688 SEEMA TIWARI

130725 MAHIPAL BALAI GOVERDHAN LAL MALE SC56029 123.5688 MEERA DEVI

395910 MANOJ SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS56030 123.5688 KAMALA SHARMA

384610 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56031 123.5688 ANITA DEVI

331190 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA MALE ST56032 123.5688 SHARDA DEVI

341130 KARAN SINGH SARDAR MAL BALAI MALE SC56033 123.5688 SANTOSH DEVI

388612 DINESH KUMAR SAINI BHOOP SINGH SAINI MALE OBC56034 123.5688 BUGLESH DEVI

503147 ASHOK KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE OBC56035 123.5688 GEETA DEVI

290622 RAMKISHOR JAKHAR MANNI RAM MALE OBC56036 123.5688 ANNI DEVI

315671 PIYUSH SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56037 123.5688 RANJANA SHARMA

408195 PUSHPENDRA MADAN LAL SONI MALE OBC56038 123.5688 JETHI

379901 HEMENDRA SHARMA BHOLA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS56039 123.5688 SHARDA DEVI

311608 RAVI SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS56040 123.5688 PUSHPA DEVI

264964 SWATI KUMARI JANGID ASHOK KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC56041 123.5688 SUNITA DEVI

286165 GAGANDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH MALE EWS56042 123.5688 PARVEEN KAUR

488254 ANSHUL LAXKAR DASHRATH LAL LAXKAR MALE GEN56043 123.5688 GUDDI DEVI

371872 YASH VIJAY DWARIKA PRASAD VIJAY MALE GEN56044 123.5688 CHANDRAKANTA VIJAY

288997 ANKUR SARAN KASHIRAM SARAN MALE OBC56045 123.5688 GEETA DEVI

337014 NEERU SHARMA NARESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS56046 123.5688 SANTOSH SHARMA

353876 SUNITA MEENA GULLA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST56047 123.5688 NANGI DEVI

367011 UTTAM SINGH BHEEMRAJ MALE MBC56048 123.5688 MAYA DEVI

226725 VINOD KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC56049 123.5688 MAYA DEVI

365658 RAVI KUMAR GURJAR TARA CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC56050 123.5688 KAUSHLYA DEVI

126248 RAMAVTAR BENIWAL NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC56051 123.5688 GYANTI DEVI

221189 RAJESH MOOND SITA RAM MOOND MALE OBC56052 123.5688 SHARDA DEVI

453186 MAHESH SONA RAM MALE OBC56053 123.5688 DHANNI DEVI

381102 Jitendra Choudhary Ramji Lal Choudhary MALE OBC56054 123.5688 SANTOSH DEVI

616916 MUKESH BHANWAR LAL MALE SC56055 123.5688 KESAR DEVI

513728 RAHUL SUTHAR KAILASH RAM MALE OBC56056 123.5688 MANISHA DEVI

383871 ROSHANI CHOUDHARY RADHAKISHAN FEMALE OBC56057 123.5688  DIVKESAR DEVI

577792 JYOTI SHARMA PYARE LAL SHARMA FEMALE OBC56058 123.5507 KAMLA SHARMA

490716 NEERAJ KUMAR NAGAR CHHETAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC56059 123.5507 KAILASH BAI NAGAR

327929 PRIYANKA BUNKAR RAM LAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC56060 123.5507 NARAYANI DEVI

593554 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL LALJI PATEL MALE OBC56061 123.5507 YESKAMLA DEVI

571950 RAKESH PANCHOLI BHAWANI SHANKER PANCHOLI MALE GEN56062 123.5507 YESLATA PANCHOLI

131528 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI MATADIN SAINI MALE OBC56063 123.5507 BALI DEVI

286552 PRITHAVI RAJ JAGDISH MALE SC56064 123.5507 VIDHAYA DEVI

536179 BACCHU SINGH GURJAR DRAV SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC56065 123.5507 CHHOTA DEVI

456787 RIJWAN ALI SALAMU DIN MALE OBC56066 123.5507 HASINA BANOO

347963 NEHA PRAJAPATI PREM KUMAR PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC56067 123.5507 PREM LATA PRAJAPATI

159198 SAURABH KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD KHANDELWAL MALE EWS56068 123.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

333573 GANESH NATWARIYA TEJARAM NATWARIYA MALE OBC56069 123.5507 PREM DEVI

526477 SURESH KUMAR BHERARAM MALE OBC56070 123.5507 CHHOTI DEVI

251843 VINOD SURAJA RAM FEMALE OBC56071 123.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

420758 LALITA RAMSWHROOP FEMALE MBC56072 123.5507 MOHANI DEVI

274533 PRASHANT PATIDAR GHANSHYAM PATIDAR MALE GEN56073 123.5507 YESMOGI PATIDAR

458901 MANOHAR LAL BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC56074 123.5507 RADHA

582466 KAMLESH SINGH DABI VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS56075 123.5507 MANJU DABI

333672 SANJAY SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS56076 123.5507 SUSHILA DEVI

457968 JAGDISH PRASHAD SHAITANA RAM MALE SC56077 123.5507 BHANWARI DEVI

442238 MADHU KANWAR SODHA TANSINGH SODHA FEMALE EWS56078 123.5507 GAJRAJ KANWAR

167979 RAKESH DEVI SAHAI MALE SC56079 123.5507 BIRO

326390 BALKRISHAN GUPTA ,RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA MALE GEN56080 123.5507 GEETA DEVI GUPTA

571389 KALPESH PATIDAR KISHAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC56081 123.5507 YESHANTOK DEVI

537101 HEMRAJ MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST56082 123.5507 KAJODI DEVI

438405 RAFIK MOHMMAD DINMOHMMAD KHAN MALE OBC56083 123.5507 AMEENA BEGAM

330159 AMAR SINGH RAJIA HEERA LAL RAJIA MALE SC56084 123.5507 BIDAM

290135 KRISHNA KUMAR KARWASARA MAHENDRA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC56085 123.5507 JAYANA DEVI KARWASARA
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370759 KRISHAN KUMAR SAIN SATYANARAYAN SAIN MALE OBC56086 123.5507 RAJU DEVI

197290 POONAM KUMARI SUKHDARSHAN FEMALE SC56087 123.5507 KAMLESH

366505 Reena Meena Nanag Ram Meena FEMALE ST56088 123.5507 SHANTI DEVI

128258 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI GHASI RAM SAINI MALE OBC56089 123.5507 VIMALA DEVI

389597 NIKHIL KHANDELWAL MAHESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL MALE EWS56090 123.5507 REKHA KHANDELWAL

458569 NARAYAN JAI PRAKASH MALE SC56091 123.5507 PUSHPA

132930 NISHU KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS56092 123.5507 ANITA KANWAR

162718 AASHISH KUMAR PURAN CHAND MALE OBC56093 123.5507 KAUSHALYA DEVI

255138 HEERA LAL MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST56094 123.5507 PANA DEVI

437310 RAMESH BISHNOI GANGA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC56095 123.5507 MIRAGA DEVI

258525 TANU SAINI SITARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC56096 123.5507 MANJU SAINI

184696 ROHIT MEHTA RAJARAM MEHTA MALE OBC56097 123.5507 KUSHMA MEHTA

217660 ASHISH SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS56098 123.5507 GISI DEVI

605376 DEEPTI MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA FEMALE ST56099 123.5507 ASHA MEENA

399949 MUKESH BHAKHAR JEEVAN RAM BHAKHAR MALE OBC56100 123.5507 NANUDI DEVI

195789 ANKUR JANGID ANIL KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC56101 123.5507 LAKSHMI DEVI

318635 TANU CHOUDHARY CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC56102 123.5507 ANITA DEVI

516367 HEMLATA ASERI LAXMI CHAND FEMALE SC56103 123.5507 SHARDA DEVI

394566 SUMAN MINA RAM NIWAS MINA FEMALE ST56104 123.5507 SHIMLA DEVI MINA

296090 SEJAL SATPAL FEMALE OBC56105 123.5507 MAMTA

449707 RAJNEESH JAKHAR LAXMAN RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC56106 123.5507 SPSUPYARI DEVI

621285 SURESH BAJROLIYA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC56107 123.5507 SOHANI DEVI

147125 SHRI RAM TRILOK NARAYAN MALE EWS56108 123.5507 KAMALA DEVI

183343 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA PREMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST56109 123.5507 GAYATRI BAI

259313 AJAY SINGH CHHOTE LAL JATAV MALE SC56110 123.5507 HANSO DEVI

190939 HEMANT LAWANIYA BABULAL SHARMA MALE EWS56111 123.5507 NEELAM

241805 KISHAN LAL DHAKER MUKESH DHAKER MALE OBC56112 123.5507 LEELA BAI

250355 NITESH KUMAR MEGHWAL MULARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC56113 123.5507 SUMITRA DEVI

588378 VIDHIT JAIN JAY PRAKASH JAIN MALE GEN56114 123.5507 YESMANISHA JAIN

126325 SACHIN MEENA SUBHASH MEENA MALE ST56115 123.5507 SAROJ DEVI

494197 SUSHIL MALAV RADHESHYAM MALAV MALE OBC56116 123.5507 MOHANI BAI

569453 DUSHYANTPRATAP SINGH
SARANGDEVOT

JALAM SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE GEN56117 123.5507 RAJENDRA KUNWAR

609526 AKASH KUMAR YADAV BHUPSINGH YADAV MALE OBC56118 123.5507 KRISHNA DEVI

607324 USHA SARAN ANADARAM FEMALE OBC56119 123.5507 DARIYAW

252754 TANISHA DARA SINGH FEMALE OBC56120 123.5507 RAJKALA

562929 PRINCE KUMAR SAHU RINKESH  KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC56121 123.5507 LALITA DEVI

197102 KALYAN SINGH DEVIRAM MALE MBC56122 123.5326 LDCPGIRJA DEVI

517723 UMA RAM ACHLA RAM MALE SC56123 123.5326 GANGA DEVI

424436 RAMAN OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC56124 123.5326 DHARMA

540233 SUNITA BAJIYA RAMESHWAR SINGH BAJIYA FEMALE OBC56125 123.5326 TEEJA DEVI

331523 MAHESH CHAND LAKSHAKAR RAM LAL LAKSHAKAR MALE OBC56126 123.5326 GEETA LAKSHAKAR

337609 GOVIND SINGH HADA NAND SINGH HADA MALE GEN56127 123.5326 NEERJA KANWAR

183359 JITENDRA PAL PANNA LAL PAL MALE SC56128 123.5326 RAMPYARI

566655 MANJU KUMARI DEWATWAL BABU LAL RAIGAR FEMALE SC56129 123.5326 MANBHAR DEVI

303973 MUKESH KUMAR MURLIDHAR MALE OBC56130 123.5326 MOHINI DEVI

462840 SUNIL SUTHAR GUMAN RAM MALE OBC56131 123.5326 PUSHPA DEVI

339906 VIKESH PAWRIA VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC56132 123.5326 SAROJ

246242 SAROJ GURJAR GIRIRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC56133 123.5326 SANTOSH GURJAR

563933 VIJAY KUMAR CHAWLA GOPAL LAL CHAWLA MALE SC56134 123.5326 RADHA DEVI

614380 RAKESH JINDAL BABU LAL JINDAL MALE SC56135 123.5326 LAXMI DEVI

571203 BHARTI DANGI MANGI LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC56136 123.5326 YESGENDI BAI

630184 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY BRIJESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56137 123.5326 BHARPAI DEVI

302838 VIKAS BANSI LAL MALE OBC56138 123.5326 SAROJ

282775 MOHIT VIJHARA VIJAY KUMAR VIJHARA MALE EWS56139 123.5326 SUMAN RANI

305607 MANJU MAHENDER FEMALE OBC56140 123.5326 ASHA DEVI

298741 PRATAP SINGH GOPI RAM MALE OBC56141 123.5326 BIMLA DEVI

620091 VINOD BALDEVA RAM BIDIYASAR FEMALE OBC56142 123.5326 SHANTI DEVI

241715 RADHA SUTHAR BHANWAR SUTHAR FEMALE OBC56143 123.5326 DURGA DEVI

290213 RAJESH KUMAR SIHAG LEKH RAM SIHAG MALE OBC56144 123.5326 KAMLA DEVI
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566013 SANJU SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC56145 123.5326 PHOOLA DEVI

207747 DURGESH KUMAR  PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56146 123.5326 KAILASH DEVI PRAJAPAT

142316 RAKESH KHATIK SHANKAR LAL KHATIK MALE SC56147 123.5326 RADHA DEVI

448174 MANOJ SANGI LAL MALE SC56148 123.5326 LAXMI DEVI

222187 LAKSHIT SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN56149 123.5326 DEEPTI SHARMA

441783 AMARA RAM GOKAL RAM MALE OBC56150 123.5326 MUNNI DEVI

563183 HEMLATA SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC56151 123.5326 SHANTI DEVI

389301 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RAMSAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56152 123.5326 GOPALI DEVI

463981 SEDHA RAM GOKLA RAM MALE MBC56153 123.5326 SANGEE DEVI

473465 CHARU GUPTA GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE GEN56154 123.5326 SAROJ GUPTA

355967 BHURA BENIWAL DEEWAN SINGH MALE OBC56155 123.5326 KANTA DEVI

451492 MAHIPAL SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS56156 123.5326 NAZAR KANWAR

466620 HARIOM SHANKAR PARAS MAL MALE OBC56157 123.5326 LALITA DEVI

308349 NEELAM OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC56158 123.5326 SAVITRI

201445 SANTOSH KUMAR KESHAV DEV MALE OBC56159 123.5326 SUNITA DEVI

234784 PRADEEP KUMAWAT DHANRAJ MALE OBC56160 123.5326 SOHANI DEVI

597998 ANKIT DHANKI RAMESH DHANKI MALE MBC56161 123.5326 YESNITA DEVI

252406 RAJBALA SARAN MANGI LAL SARAN FEMALE OBC56162 123.5326  BHANWARI DEVI

353023 NIKITA RAO JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE OBC56163 123.5326 MEENA KANWAR

303901 PRIYA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC56164 123.5326 MURTI

396248 AKHLESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMJILAL GURJAR MALE MBC56165 123.5326 PATASI DEVI

217217 SUNIL KUMAR DHAKAR KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC56166 123.5326 MANPHOOL DEVI

142714 IMRAN KHAN MUNSHI KHAN MALE OBC56167 123.5326 KHATOON BANO

216946 JIYANSHI SHARMA SUDERSHAN DEV DADHICH FEMALE GEN56168 123.5326 SARIKA SHARMA

195457 AKHLAK KHAN AJEET KHAN MALE OBC56169 123.5326 JUVEDA BANO

368342 MAHIMA LAKHERA BRIJMOHAN LAKHERA FEMALE OBC56170 123.5326 MITHLESH

336967 LALIT MISHRA MADHU SUDAN MISHRA MALE EWS56171 123.5145 PUSHPA DEVI

382406 RAM PRASAD VERMA KISHAN LAL VERM MALE SC56172 123.5145 RUDI DEVI

311299 PRIYANKA KUMARI TANWAR KISHOR SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS56173 123.5145 SAWITRI DEVI

516928 ASHUTOSH DEWASI CHENA RAM MALE MBC56174 123.5145 LEHARI DEVI

489424 SHYAM BIHARI NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC56175 123.5145 KAILASH NAGAR

251430 SUBHASH CHANDRA BHAGA CHAND MALE OBC56176 123.5145 GORA DEVI

506733 RAMKAILASH CHOYAL RAMNIWAS CHOYAL MALE OBC56177 123.5145 KAMLA DEVI

406194 RAJ KUMAR MULTANA RAM MALE SC56178 123.5145 DHANEE DEVI

561021 DAYARAM GURJAR MOTI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC56179 123.5145 KELI DEVI

413030 ANIL KUMAR DHAKAD RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC56180 123.5145 SAVITRI BAI

269763 PINKY KESHAV SINGH FEMALE MBC56181 123.5145 MUNNI DEVI

596844 PUSHKAR SINGH RANAWAT BALU SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN56182 123.5145 YESPRATAP KUNWAR

219668 POONAM CHAND MEGHWAL CHORU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC56183 123.5145 MOHINI DEVI

423441 BASANT KUMAR DOOT MAHESH KUMAR DOOT MALE OBC56184 123.5145 PARMESHWARI DEVI

571327 HITEN TAILOR LAKSHMAN TAILOR MALE OBC56185 123.5145 YESSHARMILA

172529 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE EWS56186 123.5145 PINKI SHARMA

343797 KAPIL KUMAR GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC56187 123.5145 KAMLI DEVI

235115 PUSHPENDRA REBARI RAM SWAROOP REBARI MALE MBC56188 123.5145 GEETA DEVI

625743 GAJENDRA SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE OBC56189 123.5145 GUDDI DEVI

302563 MANOJ KUMAR SHAMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC56190 123.5145 RAJBALA

549801 MAHIN PRAJAPATI CHAMAN LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC56191 123.5145 YESKAMLA BEN

622961 ALFAIZ NAZAR MOHAMMED KHAN FEMALE OBC56192 123.5145 MUNEER BANO

600906 GUNJAN BHATI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS56193 123.5145 YESTEJ KUNWAR

626475 PIYUSH SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA MALE EWS56194 123.5145 LAXMI SHARMA

143025 JUGAL KISHORE HARI RAM MALE SC56195 123.5145 SITA DEVI

186396 VIMALA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC56196 123.5145 MANI DEVI

305583 TINU CHARAN PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC56197 123.5145 KRISHNA

336405 BULBUL SHEKHAWAT MADAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS56198 123.5145 KAMOJ KANWAR

582827 MOHIT KUMAR HANSARAM MEENA MALE ST56199 123.5145 CHAMPA DEVI

507896 SUMITRA BIDASAR BANNA RAM FEMALE OBC56200 123.5145 HEERA DEVI

346639 SANGEETA SAHU RAM KISHAN SAHU FEMALE OBC56201 123.5145 SANTOSH DEVI

545579 NISHA SAINI ROHITASH SAINI FEMALE OBC56202 123.5145 RAJBALA DEVI

519836 KUNAL JAIN SANJAY JAIN MALE GEN56203 123.5145 YESPREETI JAIN

165599 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA JAISHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS56204 123.4964 RAMA DEVI
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399573 LAL CHAND YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC56205 123.4964 SANTOSH DEVI

284482 SANNU KHAN AMEEN KHAN MALE OBC56206 123.4964 MAIMUNA BANO

162752 BIJENDRA SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE ST56207 123.4964 SOMWATI

338004 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR RAM KISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC56208 123.4964 KESANTA DEVI GURJAR

307254 RAJESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH POONIA MALE OBC56209 123.4964 DEWAKI DEVI

291555 RAVINDRA POONIA DAYA RAM POONIA MALE OBC56210 123.4964 SANTOSH DEVI

206923 SHUBHAM MUDGAL GAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS56211 123.4964 NARVDA DEVI

134238 NIKITA BHIM SINGH FEMALE SC56212 123.4964 SHEELA DEVI

283538 HEMANT KUMAR KESHU DEV SHARMA MALE EWS56213 123.4964 DURGA DEVI

500392 AJAY SINGH GURJAR KAJODMAL GURJAR MALE MBC56214 123.4964 SHANTI DEVI

204196 LOVE JAGARIYA RAJ KUMAR JAGRIYA MALE OBC56215 123.4964 PINKEY JAGARIYA

544977 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM FEMALE OBC56216 123.4964 MANNI DEVI

377657 SURBHI GARG MADHAV GARG FEMALE GEN56217 123.4964 SUNITA GARG

525812 KISHAN LAL GADRI CHATRA RAM GADRI MALE MBC56218 123.4964 BHAGU DEVI

337476 SHEELA DEVI VERMA DHANNA LAL VERMA FEMALE SC56219 123.4964 NORATI DEVI

610632 LOKESH KUMAR AKARNIYA YADRAM AKARNIYA MALE SC56220 123.4964 SAVITRI DEVI

558729 SONIYA YADAV HARI NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC56221 123.4964 VIMLA YADAV

581172 SONAM HANUMAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN56222 123.4964 MEENAKSHI

292364 KIRAN DAYAL  CHAND FEMALE OBC56223 123.4964 SUNITA DEVI

269811 DAUDAYAL TYAGI RAM JI LAL TYAGI MALE EWS56224 123.4964 OMAVATI TYAGI

583877 NEELAM KUNWAR RATHORE KARN SINGH FEMALE EWS56225 123.4964 URMILA KUNWAR

150854 AARTI KUMARI GANESH CHAND FEMALE SC56226 123.4964 KIRAN DEVI

267788 JOGENDER SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS56227 123.4964 RAJ KUMARI DEVI

528852 HITPAL SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS56228 123.4964 SANTOSH KUNWAR

121638 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY GANPAT RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC56229 123.4964 RAMI DEVI

341436 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS56230 123.4964 VIMLESH SHARMA

417701 NARENDRA GURJAR BALRAM MALE MBC56231 123.4964 KANYA BAI

302908 MANISHA KUMARI KALU RAM FEMALE OBC56232 123.4964 ROSHANI DEVI

521323 AJAY GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC56233 123.4964 YESBALI DEVI GURJAR

230074 ANITA AMARA RAM FEMALE SC56234 123.4964 SHAYAR DEVI

315882 BANARAM SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC56235 123.4964 URMILA DEVI

417262 DEEPAK PATIDAR GIRIRAJ PATIDAR MALE OBC56236 123.4964 RAJU BAI PATIDAR

477330 JITENDRA GOCHER RAMSWAROOP GOCHER MALE MBC56237 123.4964 URMILA BAI

509856 ARUNA KANWAR DHARMPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS56238 123.4964 OM KANWAR

424451 LAKSHAY VIJAYPAL MALE OBC56239 123.4964 SUNITA DEVI

501168 ABHISHEK GUPTA LALIT MOHAN GUPTA MALE EWS56240 123.4964 ARCHANA GUPTA

553110 MANISHA KANWAR PRITHVI RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC56241 123.4964 GUDDI DEVI

465394 PRADEEP KHADAW RAJU RAM KHADAW MALE GEN56242 123.4964 BHANWARI DEVI

398216 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA POORAN MAL MEENA MALE ST56243 123.4964 KAMALI DEVI

371789 VIKAS CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAI JAT MALE OBC56244 123.4964 VIMLA DEVI

539584 PINKI KULHARI LAL CHAND FEMALE OBC56245 123.4964 KAMLA DEVI

550568 PUSHPENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS56246 123.4964 PINTA KUNWAR

515077 DEEPAK PATEL HEMARAM MALE OBC56247 123.4964 SUKHI DEVI

194103 SONU MAHESH MALE OBC56248 123.4964 MAMTA

185284 NARENDRA KUMAR MULA RAM MALE OBC56249 123.4964 SANVARI DEVI

252585 ROHIT RAJPAL MALE OBC56250 123.4964 MAMTA DEVI

515447 SANDEEP KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC56251 123.4964 DURGA

575651 ABHAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KALYAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN56252 123.4964 YESJYOTI KUNWAR CHOUHAN

519711 SNEHIL SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE GEN56253 123.4964 YESSUNITA SHARMA

523515 ARIHANT JAIN AMRIT LAL JAIN MALE EWS56254 123.4964 YESSUNITA BAI

194736 RAJNI KUMARI RAMBHAROSI MEENA FEMALE ST56255 123.4964 MITHLESH

383414 VINOD KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST56256 123.4964 SHANTI DEVI

284782 SANDEEP KUMAR SATYAVIR SINGH MALE OBC56257 123.4783 EXMDHANPA DEVI

368989 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC56258 123.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

195772 UDAI VEER SINGH CHOUDHARY PRAHALAD SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56259 123.4783 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

420742 MANOJ KUMARI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC56260 123.4783 MUNNI DEVI

136398 RAJESH KUMAR REGAR JETHURAM REGAR MALE SC56261 123.4783 BASANTI DEVI

211937 RAYMAL MEGHVANSHI LADU RAM MEGHVANSHI MALE SC56262 123.4783 LILA DEVI

182700 RITESH MEHRA RAMSWAROOP MEHRA MALE SC56263 123.4783 SURAJA BAI

419498 SHILPA GURJAR CHANDGI RAM FEMALE MBC56264 123.4783 BIMALA DEVI
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433459 MAHENDRA SINGH INANIYA CHAMPA RAM MALE OBC56265 123.4783 BIDAMI DEVI

312269 BANTI KUMAR BAIRWA BALU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC56266 123.4783 LAXMI BAIRWA

540741 MADHU BAJIYA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC56267 123.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

609485 BHUPENDRA MEENA MAHAVEER SINGH MEENA MALE ST56268 123.4783 PREM DEVI

157776 NAVAL YADAV INDAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC56269 123.4783 MUNNI DEVI

505625 HARENDRA MOTI LAL MALE OBC56270 123.4783 KANCHAN

328305 VIJENDRA BUNKAR MOOL CHAND BUNKAR MALE SC56271 123.4783 RAMESHWARI DEVI

351225 RAJA RAM PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR PRASAD KUMHAR MALE OBC56272 123.4783 LALI DEVI

625079 ANURAG PEETALIYA SHEKHAR KUMAR MALE GEN56273 123.4783 MANJU PEETALIYA

626149 NAVNEESH KUMAR PARSHOTTAM SINGH MALE OBC56274 123.4783 MITHILESH DEVI

440474 GORADHAN SINGH DUNGAR SINGH MALE OBC56275 123.4783 SARON DEVI

161666 SURENDRA SINGH KAILASH SINGH MALE EWS56276 123.4783 UCHCHHAV DEVI

133872 TEJPAL SINGH BAJIYA BIRBAL SINGH BAJIYA MALE OBC56277 123.4783 BHAGWATI DEVI

557543 VIKASH NIMAWAT RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE OBC56278 123.4783 SANTOSH SHARMA

201969 DIGAMBAR SINGH KUMER SINGH MALE OBC56279 123.4783 VIMLESH

125397 GANESH KUMAR GOSHWAMI KISHAN LAL MALE SC56280 123.4783 LALI DEVI

371294 ANJU BHAWARIA CHHITAR MAL BHAWARIA FEMALE OBC56281 123.4783 KOYLI DEVI

149683 SHAKUNTALA RAWAT NIMBA SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC56282 123.4783 MEERA DEVI RAWAT

470109 NIMBA RAM CHOTIYA NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC56283 123.4783 BAU DEVI

268543 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM VILAS MALE EWS56284 123.4783 SUGAN BAI

515087 RAVI PALIWAL HARI SANKER PALIWAL MALE EWS56285 123.4783 BHARTI DEVI

129137 VIRENDRA SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS56286 123.4783 KAILASH KANWAR

432090 PAPPURAM VISHNOI SUKHRAM MALE OBC56287 123.4783 KANI

562205 SHIV RATAN SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC56288 123.4783 SHYAR DEVI

502858 UTPREKSHYA JOSHI BACHCHU LAL JOSHI FEMALE GEN56289 123.4783 DULARI DEVI JOSHI

630468 NEELAM BAI KISHORI LAL FEMALE SC56290 123.4783 SANTOSH DEVI

466986 ALTAF KURAISHEE SALIM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC56291 123.4783 MOBINA

434651 NARPAT RAM GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC56292 123.4783 GENI DEVI

626781 ANURAG MAHESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC56293 123.4783 KRISHNA SAINI

269977 RAHUL PATIDAR GOUTAM LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC56294 123.4783 YESRAMILA DEVI

292270 PREM KUMAR PANNA RAM MALE OBC56295 123.4783 KAMALA DEVI

320062 RISHIKESH MEENA DUNGAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST56296 123.4783 PREM DEVI

437951 NAVEEN SONI NARSI LAL SONI MALE OBC56297 123.4783 NAJU DEVI

435132 UTTAM SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE EWS56298 123.4783 KANKAR KANWAR

203480 NARAYAN SINGH MUKH RAM RADHESHYAM MALE MBC56299 123.4783 GUDDI DEVI

226266 DINESH PABURAM MALE OBC56300 123.4783 SHARDA DEVI

524280 BHAVESH PALIWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA PALIWAL MALE EWS56301 123.4783 INDRA DEVI

536821 LAKHPAT MEENA TEEKARAM MEENA MALE ST56302 123.4783 JAYA BAI MEENA

292569 BALDEV SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC56303 123.4783 KARNAVATI

367498 GOVIND RAM KUDALIYA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC56304 123.4783 MEENA DEVI

341266 SACHIN MEENA PRAKESH MEENA MALE ST56305 123.4783 SHIV DEVI MEENA

540386 SONU KANWAR BANNE SINGH RATHOR FEMALE EWS56306 123.4783 KAMALA KANWAR

345779 SURESH MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST56307 123.4783 DHAPU DEVI

188767 PRAVEEN SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE EWS56308 123.4783 RAJU KANWAR

355401 ROHITASH KUMAR SHARMA KALYAN SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS56309 123.4783 KAUSHALYA DEVI

545421 PRIYANKA JANGIR SUBHASH JANGIR FEMALE OBC56310 123.4783 USHA DEVI

225449 SURESH SARAN RAMLAL SARAN MALE OBC56311 123.4783 MAINA DEVI

251583 ANJANI PAREEK RAMAWATAR JOSHI FEMALE EWS56312 123.4783 VIDHYA DEVI

254064 BHAWANA KANWAR MATU SINGH FEMALE EWS56313 123.4783 HAWA KANWAR

125471 ANIL MULCHAND KHATEEK MALE SC56314 123.4783 INDRA

132064 MANESH KUMAR MAHAVIR PRASAD MUWAL MALE OBC56315 123.4783 SHRINGARI DEVI

223189 LALCHAND SHARMA SAGARMAL MALE EWS56316 123.4783 VEENA DEVI

185189 TARA CHAND MANTHAAR RAM MALE SC56317 123.4783 NIYAMAT DEVI

200004 RAMENDRA SINGH AJAMAT SINGH MALE MBC56318 123.4783 URMILA

286449 GAYATRI SWAMI MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC56319 123.4783 PUSHPA DEVI

456471 VIKRAM GODARA FARSARAM MALE OBC56320 123.4783 GUDDI DEVI

221161 JASWANT SINGH SATYUG SINGH MALE SC56321 123.4783 GURMEL KOUR

310255 VINOD SATVEER MALE OBC56322 123.4783 ROSHANI

346553 KAMLESH SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS56323 123.4783 SUMAN DEVI

431619 OMPRAKASH KHATKAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC56324 123.4783 SANTOSH DEVI
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346971 SITARAM MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA MALE ST56325 123.4601 MANKI DEVI

169587 SINNU BALA KAILASH YADAV FEMALE OBC56326 123.4601 SUMITRA DEVI

122847 SANDEEP BHUKAR RANVEER SINGH BHUKAR MALE OBC56327 123.4601 KAMLA DEVI

230349 RAHUL PARIHAR SHRI KISHAN PARIHAR MALE SC56328 123.4601 FULI DEVI PARIHAR

631873 ASHA CHAMAN LAL FEMALE SC56329 123.4601 ANITA DEVI

313244 SURENDRA BHURADIA GAJANAND BHURADIA MALE SC56330 123.4601 KAUSHLYA DEVI

567249 MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI PAVAN KUMAR TYAGI MALE GEN56331 123.4601 OMVATEE DEVI

253584 SHUBHAKARAN NITHARWAL RICHHAPAL SINGH NITHARWAL MALE OBC56332 123.4601 MOHANI DEVI

355975 ANITA BARALA NANU RAM BARALA FEMALE OBC56333 123.4601 SUSHILA

541251 SEEMA KANA RAM FEMALE SC56334 123.4601 SHANTI DEVI

589479 JAYMAL KUMAR DAMOR BHAYCHAND DAMOR MALE ST56335 123.4601 YESSAVITA DAMOR

628185 AMIT KUMAR NETRAM MALE SC56336 123.4601 KAMPURI DEVI

543230 MANJU SAINI TEJPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC56337 123.4601 SANTRA DEVI

231891 CHANDRA KANTA BHANWAR LAL CHOUHAN FEMALE SC56338 123.4601 SUSHILA

464546 MADAN LAL JETA RAM MALE SC56339 123.4601 DHELEE DEVI

456481 GADUKA RAM PANCHA RAM MALE MBC56340 123.4601 MORI DEVI

555447 HANUMAN PRASAD SAIN DASHRATH KISHOR SAIN MALE OBC56341 123.4601 PADAMA DEVI

257403 MINAKSHEE SAINI PAPPU RAM FEMALE OBC56342 123.4601 VIMLA DEVI

427686 VIJENDRA KUMAWAT MAMRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC56343 123.4601 KAMLA DEVI

366990 HARINARAYAN DUSAD GOPAL LAL DUSAD MALE OBC56344 123.4601 MISHRI DEVI

447406 RAKESH CHOUDHARY PUNA RAM MALE OBC56345 123.4601 INDRA DEVI

474882 BADAL MALAV HARDYAL MALAV MALE OBC56346 123.4601 FULNTA BAI

606636 MANAV SINGH ARUN SINGH MALE OBC56347 123.4601 PUSHPA DEVI

550795 ANOP SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC56348 123.4601 MOHAN KANWAR

532706 KEDAR SINGH GURJAR SATYANARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC56349 123.4601 BHULI DEVI

166396 IDRISH KHAN AJIJ AHAMAD MALE OBC56350 123.4601 ASAGARI

628439 KUSUM LATA RAN VIR FEMALE OBC56351 123.4601 GIRRAJI

384309 NAND RAM AKODIYA KANA RAM AKODIYA MALE OBC56352 123.4601 MANOHAR DEVI

200311 DABLI BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC56353 123.4601 YOGESH KUMARI

436182 JAGMAL SINGH CHANDRA SINGH MALE EWS56354 123.4601 MOHAN KANWAR

442342 GAURAV DURGA RAM MALE OBC56355 123.4601 JYOTI

239169 KIMMAT RAJ GURJAR RAMKUNWAR GURJAR MALE MBC56356 123.4601 MATHURA BAI

195294 SANDEEP SINGH DESHWAL UDAL SINGH MALE OBC56357 123.4601 MANJU

121658 NARENDRA BAJIYA PURAN SINGH MALE OBC56358 123.4601 TIJU DEVI

585188 JAGPAL SINGH JHALA GAJRAJ SINGH JHALA MALE GEN56359 123.4601 YESGUDDI KUNWAR

166616 RINKU LAL MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST56360 123.4601 CHAIN BAI

287996 RADHESHYAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC56361 123.4601 SITA DEVI

141423 MANGAL RAM KUMHAR CHHOTU KUMHAR MALE OBC56362 123.4601 GHISI DEVI

293333 NEHA SINGLA ASHOK KUMAR SINGLA FEMALE EWS56363 123.4601 VEENA DEVI

409514 LAXMAN SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS56364 123.4601 PAPPU KANWAR

436181 CHATARA RAM TIKMA RAM MALE MBC56365 123.4601 KIKI DEVI

503241 SANDHYA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC56366 123.4601 RAMESHWARI

363140 ARCHANA VIJAY RAM BABU VIJAY FEMALE EWS56367 123.4601 SUSHILA VIJAY

372792 PRAKASH CHAND MIROTHA PAPPU RAM MIROTHA MALE SC56368 123.4601 MAYA DEVI

451470 RAVI AMAR SINGH MALE OBC56369 123.4601 SARDA DEVI

513389 PRAKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY CHENA RAM MALE OBC56370 123.4601 HULI DEVI

124686 JAVED SARDAR MALE OBC56371 123.4601 LAXMI DEVI

492316 AJAY MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE ST56372 123.4601 GOBARI

492171 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA BRIJ MOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC56373 123.4601 RAMPATI BAI

188770 HARISH KUMAR UKA RAM MALE SC56374 123.4601 RAMBHA DEVI

422046 SUNIL BHALA RAM MALE SC56375 123.4601 BALA DEVI

399875 GOPAL JALUNDRIYA RAMAVTAR JALUNDRIYA MALE SC56376 123.4601 PREM DEVI

172542 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST56377 123.4601 GOPALI DEVI

168867 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST56378 123.4601 KALAWATI DEVI

349084 HEMANT KUMAR VERMA BHOJRAJ VERMA MALE SC56379 123.4601 SUJATA VERMA

567366 KULDEEP JAT GIRIRAJ JAT MALE OBC56380 123.4601 PREM DEVI

468771 RAMSWAROOP HARMAN RAM MALE OBC56381 123.4601 AMARI DEVI

229203 MAHIPAL MAHENDR MALE OBC56382 123.4601 SPLACHHA DEVI

483432 BHARAT RAJ NAGAR SURAJMAL NAGAR MALE OBC56383 123.4420 KAUSHALYA BAI

350646 GIRIRAJ KASOTIYA GOVERDHAN KASOTIYA MALE SC56384 123.4420 RAMESHWARI DEVI
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444535 MAFA RAM KARATA RAM MALE OBC56385 123.4420 SATI DEVI

249621 MADHUBALA SIROWA ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE SC56386 123.4420 KRISHNA DEVI

164312 KAVINDRA KUMAR SAIN HARIKISHAN SAIN MALE OBC56387 123.4420 KAVITA DEVI

124935 ASHOK KUMAR SEVA RAM MALE SC56388 123.4420 BHANWARI DEVI

442439 SURESH PUNA RAM MALE OBC56389 123.4420 SANTOSH DEVI

479138 GAJENDRA PRAJAPATI SHAMBHU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC56390 123.4420 MOHANI PRAJAPATI

283116 PRIYANKA MODU RAAM FEMALE SC56391 123.4420 SANTOSH DEVI

150127 VIDYA DHAR PRAJAPAT SHRI CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56392 123.4420 SHARDA DEVI

160398 RINKAL SONI BALVEER SONI FEMALE OBC56393 123.4420 NISHA SONI

209915 GAURAV SEN KAILASH CHANDRA SEN MALE OBC56394 123.4420 MANJU DEVI

266340 PRIYA BAIRWA CHAUTH MAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC56395 123.4420 MEERA BAIRWA

205110 LAXMI KUMARI RATAN SINGH FEMALE MBC56396 123.4420 INDRA

458365 DINESH SIROHI PRAHALAD RAM MALE OBC56397 123.4420 RADHA DEVI

498649 ANURAJ MEENA MANIRAM MEENA MALE ST56398 123.4420 SUFAIDI MEENA

165023 PUSPRAJ JAJORIA YASHWANT KUMAR MALE SC56399 123.4420 URMILA DEVI

481374 TARUN BHARGAV SHAMBHUDAYAL BHARGAV MALE EWS56400 123.4420 BHARTI BHARGAV

221887 VIDHAN VISWASH DHIREN VISWASH MALE SC56401 123.4420 LAXMI

548378 MANJU MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST56402 123.4420 VIMALA DEVI

612413 ANAND ARYA BAHADURMAL ARYA MALE SC56403 123.4420 MANJU DEVI

297087 SAHIL BANSAL BHART BHUSHAN BANSAL MALE GEN56404 123.4420 SEEMA BANSAL

215188 MUKESH KUMAR MINA KHEMRAJ MINA MALE ST56405 123.4420 SANTRA DEVI MINA

499390 KUSHAL MEENA SURESH MEENA MALE ST56406 123.4420 MANBHAR BAI

307542 RAHUL KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC56407 123.4420 KAILASH

427729 MANISHA TAKHAR PRITAM SINGH TAKHAR FEMALE OBC56408 123.4420 KANCHAN DEVI

624615 NEERAJ VISHAN MALE OBC56409 123.4420 BHOTA

458241 BHABHUTA RAM HARDAN RAM JANI MALE OBC56410 123.4420 GOGEE DEVI

289760 RAHUL SIHAG VISHNURAM MALE OBC56411 123.4420 SUMITRA DEVI

282960 DILPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC56412 123.4420 SARVJEET KAUR

540105 RUCHIKA RAMDEV BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC56413 123.4420 DHANNI DEVI

376188 RAJESH YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC56414 123.4420 PATASI DEVI

510646 MAHAVEER BABU LAL MALE OBC56415 123.4420 BHAGWATI

281164 SANWAR MAL PAPPURAM MALE OBC56416 123.4420 CHANDA DEVI

457373 GHEWARCHAND CHOUDHARY MOOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56417 123.4420 JEEYON DEVI

229846 KARAN KHICHAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC56418 123.4420 SAPANA DEVI

527874 DILIP SINGH TRILOK SINGH MALE OBC56419 123.4239 EXMKAILASH DEVI

369859 KALYAN SAHAY LAMBA BHOLA RAM LAMBA MALE OBC56420 123.4239 KESHARI DEVI

299209 BHAGWATI PRASAD PUROHIT MANGI LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS56421 123.4239 SUGANI BAI

617882 NAWAL KISHORE SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC56422 123.4239 KAVITA DEVI

159852 NAWABSHAREEF KHAN SAMPAT KHAN MALE OBC56423 123.4239 BHARUNI DEVI

619940 MAHENDRA KUMAR KALYAN MAL MALE SC56424 123.4239 BHANWARI DEVI

427811 KRISHAN KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC56425 123.4239 RAJBALA

518065 RAJPUROHIT RAVINDRA KUMAR PUKH SINGH MALE EWS56426 123.4239 RAJPUROHIT KIRAN

531041 RAJESH KUMAR SEN SURESH CHAND SEN MALE OBC56427 123.4239 GUDDI DEVI

292510 RAJESH KUMAR RAVINDER SINGH MALE OBC56428 123.4239 SHANTI DEVI

163003 MANISH KUMAR TAILOR HARI PRASAD TAILOR MALE OBC56429 123.4239 RADHA DEVI

528116 YOGESH PALIWAL SATYANARAYAN PALIWAL MALE EWS56430 123.4239 SATTU DEVI PALIWAL

508836 KUSAM SAIN BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC56431 123.4239 ANCHI DEVI

354048 MAHESH PRABHATI LAL MALE OBC56432 123.4239 VIMLA DEVI

189960 RANA RAM UMA RAM MALE OBC56433 123.4239 AMIYON DEVI

619958 MAHESH KUMAR YOGI NAND LAL MALE OBC56434 123.4239 SAROJ DEVI

304562 MONIKA RANI RAMPRATAP FEMALE OBC56435 123.4239 LILAWANTI

453506 PRAKASH SINGHARIA RANCHHORA RAM MALE SC56436 123.4239 BHANWARI DEVI

137591 PAWAN KUMAR TUNGARIA PYARE LAL TUNGARIA MALE SC56437 123.4239 VIMALA DEVI

378275 ANKUSH JAIPAL MALE OBC56438 123.4239 RAJPATI DEVI

369822 RAJESH CHOUDHARY LADU RAM JAT MALE OBC56439 123.4239 JARAV DEVI

594039 SAPNA CHHAJU RAM FEMALE GEN56440 123.4239 SPMISHRI DEVI

356773 MANOJ KUMAR GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST56441 123.4239 AMARPATI

218281 ASHISH TAILOR SHANKAR LAL TAILOR MALE OBC56442 123.4239 GANGA DEVI

154723 VARSHA KUMARI MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST56443 123.4239 MUKESHI MEENA

630730 RAJNI YADAV KRISHAN CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC56444 123.4239 SHIKSHA DEVI
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430077 Jyoti Bulania Ved Prakash Bulania FEMALE SC56445 123.4239 VIMLA DEVI

433904 ABHISHEK PAREEK MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS56446 123.4239 CHANDRA KANTA

363293 NITESH KUMAR GURJAR SHISH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC56447 123.4239 SAVITRI DEVI

239230 DURGA SHANKER SAINI RAM LAL MALE OBC56448 123.4239 GYARSI BAI

137244 MAMTA REGAR HIMMAT LAL FEMALE SC56449 123.4239 MANBHAR

505483 Vinod Regar Nathu Ram MALE SC56450 123.4239 CHOTHU DEVI

466149 TEJA RAM OM PRAKASH MALE OBC56451 123.4239 IMURI

558868 REKHA PRAJAPAT MORPAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC56452 123.4239 RATNI DEVI

589697 PRAJAPATI PRAKASH SAWAJI MALE OBC56453 123.4239 LAXMI DEVI

183549 DILKUSH SUMAN SAMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC56454 123.4239 RAKESH BAI

308437 ANITA CHOUDHARY AMI LAL FEMALE OBC56455 123.4239 SHARDA DEVI

484916 KUSUM MEHRA VIJAY KISHAN MEHRA FEMALE SC56456 123.4239 YASHODA MEHRA

562134 NAVEEN GURJAR RAJ KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC56457 123.4239 MURTI DEVI

465872 ASHISH BHATI PRAKASH BHATI MALE OBC56458 123.4239 SANJU BHATI

159577 POOJA JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC56459 123.4239 MEERA DEVI

480970 RAKESH MEENA JODHRAJ MEENA MALE ST56460 123.4239 BIMALA BAI

222610 HARI RAM GODARA MALA RAM GODARA MALE OBC56461 123.4239 LICHHMA DEVI

163132 NIRMAL MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST56462 123.4239 KISTURI DEVI

179088 DILEEP MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE ST56463 123.4239 SANTOSH BAI

218819 NAVRATAN NAI PREMA RAM NAI MALE OBC56464 123.4239 PRABHA DEVI

187049 PHOOL SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS56465 123.4239 SHANTI DEVI

358357 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA PHAREBI LAL MEENA MALE ST56466 123.4239 LAXMI DEVI MEENA

620028 LALIT RANA BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE SC56467 123.4239 SUMITRA DEVI

139889 LOKENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC56468 123.4239 GEETA KANWAR

433325 DINESH BISHNOI DHEEMA RAM MALE OBC56469 123.4239 KELI DEVI

531661 MAYA GURJAR SHYORAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC56470 123.4239 RAMPATI

550099 MANTHAN RAJPUROHIT LAXMAN LAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS56471 123.4239 SHARDA DEVI RAJPUROHIT

500482 RAMESH CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56472 123.4239 SITA DEVI

241562 BHANURAJ SINGH CHOUHAN HARI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS56473 123.4239 MANJU KANWAR

387985 FALGUNI SHARMA DULI CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN56474 123.4239 JYOTI SHARMA

143114 RAHUL KUMAR MAHLA LAXMAN SINGH MAHLA MALE OBC56475 123.4239 SUMAN DEVI

426991 KANCHAN POONIA KRISHNA POONIA FEMALE OBC56476 123.4239 SUSHILA DEVI

444707 LOKESH BHATI BAL KISHAN BHATI MALE OBC56477 123.4239 SUNITA

449193 MANISH KACHHAWAH RAJU RAM KACHHAWAH MALE OBC56478 123.4239 LEELA DEVI

573185 SANDEEP MEENA SURENDRA MEENA MALE ST56479 123.4239 YESSAVITA DEVI

186697 GOVIND KUMAR RATANA RAM MALE OBC56480 123.4239 JASODA DEVI

289505 PRAVEEN KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC56481 123.4239 ROSHANI DEVI

136757 GOVIND JOSHI GIRDHARI LAL JOSHI MALE OBC56482 123.4239 MANJU DEVI

622240 POOJA SHOBHA RAM FEMALE OBC56483 123.4239 KAMLA DEVI

312282 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST56484 123.4239 VIMLA DEVI

157486 NEHA CHANWARIYA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE SC56485 123.4239 RANJNA

138002 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA KANA RAM VERMA MALE SC56486 123.4239 CHUNKI DEVI

548909 PRATIKSHA KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS56487 123.4239 KABUL KANWAR

442985 KAILASH AADU RAM MALE OBC56488 123.4239 KASTURI DEVI

547859 MANISHA KESHAR MAL FEMALE OBC56489 123.4239 BHAGWANI DEVI

417043 NAVED MANSURI UMAR DARAJ MANSURI MALE OBC56490 123.4239 SHAKILA BEE

452276 SUNIL MOTA RAM MALE SC56491 123.4239 CHAMPA DEVI

550043 RAMILA KUMARI CHUNNI LAL GHANCHI FEMALE OBC56492 123.4239 MANJU DEVI

121336 SURESH GURJAR KISHANA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC56493 123.4239 KAMLA DEVI

414156 RAJU SHARMA KAILASH CHAND MALE EWS56494 123.4239 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

299303 GAJANAND NET RAM MALE OBC56495 123.4239 SUSHILA

251567 MONIKA MEWA SINGH FEMALE OBC56496 123.4239 GEETA DEVI

495809 SHYAM BIHARI GOCHAR DURGA LAL GOCHAR MALE OBC56497 123.4058 KAILASH BAI GOCHAR

426534 ROHITASH KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS56498 123.4058 MOHINI DEVI

142570 RAVI PRAKASH JOSHI NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS56499 123.4058 SHARDA DEVI JOSHI

250989 SANDIP PARIK BADRIPRASAD PARIK MALE EWS56500 123.4058 RAJESHWARI DEVI

463552 MADAN LAL JAGDISH MALE SC56501 123.4058 CHUKI DEVI

138920 SITA RAM KADALA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC56502 123.4058 KESHWAR DEVI

140890 MAMTA KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS56503 123.4058 GAJRAJ KANWAR

158787 LOKESH KUMAR JATAV HARI RAM MALE SC56504 123.4058 INDRA DEVI
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322101 MAHESH KUMAR JAT PRABHATI LAL JAT MALE OBC56505 123.4058 SUJI DEVI

341033 MADHUSUDAN SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE EWS56506 123.4058 KIRAN KANWAR

363754 AMIT KUMAR KARSOLIYA SHRILAL KARSOLIYA MALE SC56507 123.4058 BRAHMA DEVI

380444 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR SHRAWAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC56508 123.4058 BARADI DEVI

228933 VIKRAM CHAUHAN KHANU RAM MALE ST56509 123.4058 MUMAL DEVI

388584 ANJUMAN BANO FAIZ MOHAMMAD KHAN FEMALE OBC56510 123.4058  DIVMAKSUDA BANO

454955 MOTI RAM GOPA RAM MALE SC56511 123.4058 NAINI

402878 ARUN KUMAR YADAV RAM SHARAN YADAV MALE OBC56512 123.4058 NANGI DEVI YADAV

390796 BABITA TANWAR KAILASH TANWER FEMALE SC56513 123.4058 VIMLA DEVI

384915 RAMDAYAL YADAV KALURAM YADAV MALE OBC56514 123.4058 RUKMANI DEVI

565407 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56515 123.4058 LALITA SHARMA

498514 DINESH PANCHAL PUSHP CHAND PANCHAL MALE OBC56516 123.4058 RAJ KUMARI

344600 ROSHAN YADAV SHAITAN MAL YADAV MALE OBC56517 123.4058 MURLI DEVI

416343 DEVI SHANKAR PATIDAR PHOOL CHAND PATIDAR MALE OBC56518 123.4058 RUKMANI BAI PATIDAR

403351 YOGESH SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC56519 123.4058 SAROJ DEVI

217487 NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN DHAGAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC56520 123.4058 PANI DEVI

610836 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV LEELA RAM YADAV MALE OBC56521 123.4058 RASHMI DEVI

417273 GOVIND GURJAR BAPULAL MALE MBC56522 123.4058 BHULI BAI

366339 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC56523 123.4058 BIMALA DEVI

141814 PRITAM SINGH VINOD SINGH MALE EWS56524 123.4058 SANTOSH KANWAR

363080 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST56525 123.4058 TEEJA DEVI

196577 SANTOSH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC56526 123.4058 GUDDI DEVI

453216 DINESH DURGA RAM MALE SC56527 123.4058 PREM DEVI

613803 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56528 123.4058 VIMLA

366931 RAVI MEENA PREM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST56529 123.4058 KOUSHALYA DEVI

222817 ABHIMANYU SINGH KARANI SINGH MALE EWS56530 123.4058 PUSHPA KANWAR

352234 DHARA SINGH YOGI BABU LAL YOGI MALE OBC56531 123.4058 ROOPA DEVI

352565 RAMVARAN SINGH RAM NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC56532 123.4058 MEENA DEVI

322566 DEVENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI LAL MALE MBC56533 123.4058 KIRAN DEVI

326287 MANISH GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC56534 123.4058 PREM DEVI

290054 INDRA KUMARI NANU RAM FEMALE OBC56535 123.4058 KAMLA DEVI

167705 KRISHAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC56536 123.4058 HARPYARI

499440 RAMAVATAR GHANSI LAL REBARI MALE MBC56537 123.4058 GEKHA BAI

193309 NARESH KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC56538 123.4058 YAMUNA DEVI

504158 SHIVANI VISHNOI RAM LAL VISHNOI FEMALE OBC56539 123.4058 BHARTI DEVI

173568 HEMENT MAHAWAR BABU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC56540 123.4058 MUNNI

441794 UTTMA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC56541 123.4058 LISMEE DEVI

307060 VIKASH KUMAR ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC56542 123.4058 GIRDAWARI

395351 RAJNI MAHAWAR GANESH MAHAWAR FEMALE SC56543 123.4058 NANGI DEVI

162520 KULDEEP SINGH BHOOR SINGH MALE OBC56544 123.4058 SHIV DEI

290936 POOJA CHHAGAN LAL FEMALE OBC56545 123.4058 MAYA DEVI

566778 KAMLENDRA SINGH SISODIA KARAN SINGH MALE EWS56546 123.4058 SANTOSH KUNWAR

366086 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC56547 123.4058 RAJU DEVI

319997 RAMESHWAR GURJAR MANA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC56548 123.4058 BEELA DEVI

611471 SACHIN YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV MALE OBC56549 123.4058 BABLI DEVI

369252 MANISH SAINI RAMKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC56550 123.4058 BHOTI DEVI

443065 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEETHA LAL MALE SC56551 123.4058 CHAMPA DEVI

628282 LAVKUSH NAND KISHOR MALE OBC56552 123.4058 HEMVATI

462850 JAYANTA RAM DEEPA RAM MALE SC56553 123.4058 SEETA DEVI

413364 DILIP KUMAR BHEEL GHANSHYAM MALE ST56554 123.4058 BHERI BAI

523324 KHUSHI KUMAWAT MUKESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC56555 123.4058 YESRAMKANYA KUMAWAT

351718 RAHUL KUMAR MOURYA PRAHLAD MOURYA MALE SC56556 123.4058 SUMITRA DEVI

236470 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56557 123.4058 SAVITRI BAI

184158 SHIVANAND GURJAR BABULAL MALE MBC56558 123.4058 RAMLAKKHI BAI

351219 MANISH KUMAR MEENA VIRDHI CHAND MEENA MALE ST56559 123.4058 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

231899 RAKESH BHATI PAPPU RAM MALE SC56560 123.4058 BIJURI

580269 UMESH PATIDAR BALKRISHNA PATIDAR MALE OBC56561 123.4058 YESJAMNA DEVI

266247 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST56562 123.4058 PUSHPA DEVI

230684 SURENDRA JYANI BUDH RAM JYANI MALE OBC56563 123.4058 SURJA DEVI

221747 TARUN PRAJAPAT RAMKISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56564 123.4058 SHARDA DEVI
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517604 YUVRAJ RATHORE ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN56565 123.4058 SUMAN KANWAR

135444 NISHIKA VERMA RAJESH VERMA FEMALE OBC56566 123.4058 SEEMA VERMA

608697 AJIT SINGH HIMMAT SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC56567 123.4058 MANJU KANWAR

168802 SACHIN RAM BHAROSE MALE OBC56568 123.4058 SANTOSH

288992 SANDEEP KUMAR SWAMI SHANKAR LAL SWAMI MALE OBC56569 123.4058 SUNITA DEVI

380770 DEVENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA CHHOTU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC56570 123.4058 DHAPHU DEVI

437407 MAHESH SARASWAT GOPAL SARASWAT MALE GEN56571 123.4058 MANJU

555842 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST56572 123.4058 MANBHAR DEVI

362631 SHIVRAJ SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS56573 123.4058 SITA DEVI

386223 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT LAXMINARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56574 123.4058 CHAMELI DEVI

320802 SUMIT KUMAR ASIWAL RAMAVTAR ASIWAL MALE SC56575 123.4058 KAMLESH DEVI

406159 PRAVINDRA SINGH DHEER SINGH MALE EWS56576 123.4058 LEELA KANWAR

537970 SHIVANI MEENA DEVIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST56577 123.4058 VIDHYA DEVI

444289 MANISH RAMU RAM MALE OBC56578 123.4058 SUA DEVI

413881 ADITYA KUMAR VISHNU KANT MALE EWS56579 123.4058 SEEMA

430044 KHUSHI SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS56580 123.4058 JAISHREE SHARMA

365359 GOPAL LAL MEENA BARDA RAM MEENA MALE ST56581 123.3877 PARBHATI DEVI

493768 TEENA SHEKHAWAT BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN56582 123.3877 ASHA KANWAR

449017 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY KHETA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56583 123.3877 EXMJETI DEVI

595003 SURENDRA SINGH JHALA BHAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN56584 123.3877 YESPUSHPA KUNWAR

165643 SATYAPRAKASH TAILOR HANUMAN SAHAY TAILOR MALE OBC56585 123.3877 SUMITRA DEVI DARJI

371914 RAJESH KUMAR DATAR SINGH MALE MBC56586 123.3877 BHAGVATI DEVI

143060 BHUWANA RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC56587 123.3877 NANDU DEVI

492231 RISHI RAJ MEENA RAM KESH MEENA MALE ST56588 123.3877 RAJANTI MEENA

125185 RAJANISH KAVIYA JANAK DAN MALE OBC56589 123.3877 SANTOSH KANWAR

205917 BIRENDRA SINGH RAM RATAN MALE OBC56590 123.3877 INDRA

445086 SHARAWAN KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC56591 123.3877 DHOPI DEVI

406172 AWAR SINGH LUMB SINGH MALE EWS56592 123.3877 SUA KANWAR

140599 SANWARA DHAKAR BAJRANG LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC56593 123.3877 GOPALI DEVI

594389 RITU CHOUHAN SHIV NATH SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN56594 123.3877 PREM KUNWAR

153416 UMA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC56595 123.3877 MUNNI DEVI

547191 MANISHA PRAJAPAT CHAUTH MAL FEMALE OBC56596 123.3877 SUSHILA DEVI

193657 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA SHYAM BABU SHARMA MALE EWS56597 123.3877 HEMLATA

441551 MUKESH DEVA RAM MALE MBC56598 123.3877 PARMA DEVI

284306 VINOD KUMAR SAGAR MAL MALE OBC56599 123.3877 SILOCHNA

372142 SIYA RAM VERMA GULAB CHAND VERMA MALE SC56600 123.3877 SHANTI DEVI

184022 CHOTHMAL ODD KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC56601 123.3877 LAKSHMI BAI

295987 MAMATA KUMAWAT ARJUN  RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC56602 123.3877 CHANDA DEVI

622391 RAM NIWAS NIWAD MANGU RAM NIWAD MALE OBC56603 123.3877 RATNI DEVI

429617 SAROJ SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC56604 123.3877 TARA DEVI

383755 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SANWAR MAL MEENA MALE ST56605 123.3877 SANTOSH DEVI

310755 SHESHKARAN VISHNU SUTHAR MALE OBC56606 123.3877 VIMLA DEVI

419182 POOJA SWAMI DEVAKI NANDAN SWAMI FEMALE OBC56607 123.3877 GEETA DEVI

318341 PAWAN KARADIYA CHIRANJI LAL KARADIYA MALE SC56608 123.3877 HEERA DEVI

263046 PREM CHAND SAINI GABBU RAM SAINI MALE OBC56609 123.3877 LAXMI BAI

297311 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56610 123.3877 GODAWARI DEVI

130174 GANESH SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC56611 123.3877 MISHRI DEVI

485460 SONU MEENA NAND KISHOR MEENA MALE ST56612 123.3877 TASVEER BAI

429967 UDAY KANWAR NARPAT SINGH FEMALE OBC56613 123.3877 ANJU DEVI

178326 VIKRAM GOCHER PARMA NAND MALE MBC56614 123.3877 AKSHAYLATA

487642 MAHAVEER CHAWLA RATAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC56615 123.3877 SHARVANI DEVI

524015 KANHAIYA DAVE KAILASH DAVE MALE EWS56616 123.3877 ANITA DAVE

371386 ANIL KUMAR NITHARWAL RAMLAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC56617 123.3877 SPMANGLI DEVI

439633 BABU SINGH INDA JABAR SINGH MALE EWS56618 123.3877 DARIYAV KANWAR

590845 MAYANK JAIN MAHENDRA JAIN MALE GEN56619 123.3877 YESKIRAN JAIN

248717 PRAHALAD RAY SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS56620 123.3877 CHANDA SHARMA

583485 JAYANT JOSHI HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN56621 123.3877 YESSUMAN JOSHI

257104 BHAVESH SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56622 123.3877 ANITA SHARMA

619706 SUMITRA BARALA KANA RAM BARALA FEMALE OBC56623 123.3877 DHANNI DEVI

215360 LOKESH KHATIK SHANKER LAL KHATIK MALE SC56624 123.3877 KAMLA DEVI KHATIK
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612689 RAKHI RAM SINGH FEMALE EWS56625 123.3877 PINKI DEVI

379350 BHEENVA RAM JAT GHEESA RAM JAT MALE OBC56626 123.3877 BHOLI DEVI

226771 JAI KISHAN SIYAG SHARWAN RAM SIYAG MALE OBC56627 123.3877 SARSWATI DEVI

216694 MANDROOP GURJAR LACHCHU RAM MALE MBC56628 123.3877 KAMLI DEVI

124248 NARENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS56629 123.3877 RATAN KANWAR

461723 RAMESH KUMAR POKRA RAM MALE OBC56630 123.3877 BHANWARI DEVI

163871 SUSHMA MEENA RAMJEET MEENA FEMALE ST56631 123.3877 VIMALA DEVI

245447 RAMNIVAS MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST56632 123.3877 YESHANSA BAI

563821 KEDAR YADAV RAMAVATAR YADAV MALE OBC56633 123.3877 PRASANN DEVI

475203 SONU SAINI RAMHARI SAINI MALE OBC56634 123.3877 RAJANTI DEVI

584239 HITESH PATEL BHIMRAJ PATEL MALE OBC56635 123.3877 YESKAISHU DEVI PATEL

536162 LOVELESH  KUMAR CHATURVEDI NARESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS56636 123.3877 ASHA DEVI

198932 SAURAV KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS56637 123.3877 RADHA DEVI

321124 LOKENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS56638 123.3877 MOOL KANWAR

380161 RAHUL SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC56639 123.3877 GHISI DEVI

554483 ANJALI SAIN SITARAM SAIN FEMALE OBC56640 123.3877 SAROJ SAIN

342261 SOURAV KUMAR SEHARA UMESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST56641 123.3877 SUSHMA DEVI

629802 SARITA KUMARI RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC56642 123.3877 ANITA DEVI

611838 ADITY SANTOLIYA PRAKASH SANTOLIYA MALE SC56643 123.3877 SAJNA DEVI

283496 YOGESH MANDA BHAGIRATH MANDA MALE OBC56644 123.3877 VIMLA

188179 PRIYANKA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC56645 123.3877 DHAPU DEVI

314183 NITESH PAREEK SHARVAN KUMAR PAREEK MALE GEN56646 123.3696 LALI PAREEK

230629 SURAJ SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS56647 123.3696 MURTI DEVI

145312 RAMESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC56648 123.3696 SHANTI DEVI

399060 JITENDRA SHARMA LALU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS56649 123.3696 LALI DEVI

299156 ARVIND SINGH SHIVRAM MALE MBC56650 123.3696 MANBHAR DEVI

362958 AVINASH MEHAR CHAND POONIA MALE OBC56651 123.3696 RATNI DEVI

344784 RAVI PRAKASH SANWARIYA RAMKARAN MALE SC56652 123.3696 FOOLA DEVI

214087 NARESH KUMAR MEENA PHORU LAL MEENA MALE ST56653 123.3696 PREM DEVI MEENA

198143 JITENDRA SINGH BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC56654 123.3696 PREM BATI

344464 NIRMAL SINGH RAMDEV MALE SC56655 123.3696 SAROOPI DEVI

498895 PAWAN BAIRWA MADROOP BAIRWA MALE SC56656 123.3696 DHAPPO DEVI

467629 MEENAXI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN56657 123.3696 KUSUM SHARMA

551478 MUKESH KUMAR BHURA RAM MALE OBC56658 123.3696 TULSI DEVI

206359 SHIVSINGH BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC56659 123.3696 TARA DEVI

552479 ISHWAR LAL BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC56660 123.3696 MOTYA DEVI

339035 SUBHASH KARWA BASTI RAM MALE OBC56661 123.3696 SOHANI DEVI

409244 BANKA RAM MALI NEMA RAM MALE OBC56662 123.3696 PARMESHWARY

423839 ANITA TARA CHAND FEMALE SC56663 123.3696 SANTOSH

391504 MANISH JANGIR SHANKAR LAL JANGIR MALE OBC56664 123.3696 ARCHANA DEVI JANGIR

530439 ANKITA GOYAL ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN56665 123.3696 SUNITA DEVI

349950 RAJESH MOOLCHAND MALE SC56666 123.3696 LEELA WATI

247067 SUNITA TIWARI SANJAY TIWARI FEMALE EWS56667 123.3696 MAYA DEVI TIWARI

560602 SURENDRA SINGH HADA NAND SINGH HADA MALE EWS56668 123.3696 SUGAN KANWAR

324384 MAYANK SINGHAL DINESH SINGHAL MALE EWS56669 123.3696 ANITA DEVI

517462 JAY SHREE KANA RAM FEMALE SC56670 123.3696 PANI DEVI

273535 VISHAL LUHAR BHARAT LAL LUHAR MALE OBC56671 123.3696 YESPUSHPA LUHAR

435325 KIRAN PEMA RAM FEMALE OBC56672 123.3696 PUKLI DEVI

300255 PARAS SUTHAR BALRAM MALE OBC56673 123.3696 URMILA

155055 MOHIT PRASAD SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM MALE EWS56674 123.3696 KAMLESH

375213 POOJA SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS56675 123.3696 BHAGWATI DEVI

618065 MUKESH KANWAR BIRJU SINGH FEMALE EWS56676 123.3696 VINOD KANWAR

554239 RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56677 123.3696 ROSHAN DEVI

507031 SHARDA JAKHAR RAMKISHAN JAKHAR FEMALE OBC56678 123.3696 PREM DEVI JAKHAR

219336 BALVANT SIHAG SOHAN LAL MALE OBC56679 123.3696 KALAWATI DEVI

308277 TARA CHAND BHURA RAM MALE SC56680 123.3696 GIRDAVARI

369879 ROHITASH MEENA PRABHATI LAL MEENA MALE ST56681 123.3696 NANDU DEVI

191257 JAGAT RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE OBC56682 123.3696 URMILA

361111 ABHISHEK SAIN SATYANARAYAN  SAIN MALE OBC56683 123.3696 MUNNI DEVI

628588 AYUSH BASENDRA RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC56684 123.3696 USHA
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245206 HARISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT GANESHRAM MALE OBC56685 123.3696 YESBABLI

562084 DESHRAJ GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC56686 123.3696 UGANTI DEVI

481204 PRAVEEN MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC56687 123.3696 GAYATRI BAI

259860 AARADHYA SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS56688 123.3696 ANOKHI DEVI SHARMA

407093 OM PRAKASH DEEPA RAM MALE OBC56689 123.3696 LEHARON DEVI

323632 SAURABH KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC56690 123.3696 BIMLA DEVI

632522 KAJAL SHARMA ANIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS56691 123.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

504853 POOJA RAHAR PREMARAM RAHAR FEMALE OBC56692 123.3696 SOHANI DEVI

541528 SHALU SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC56693 123.3696 MAMTA DEVI

363836 HIMANSHU MISHRA GIRDHARI LAL MISHRA MALE EWS56694 123.3696 SEEMA DEVI

572146 NIRAJ DHANGAR GOPAL DHANGAR MALE MBC56695 123.3696 CHANDA DHANGAR

467237 SUMAN SOHAN LAL NAYAL FEMALE OBC56696 123.3696 SITA

554743 JITENDRA AIRWAL PAPPU LAL AIRWAL MALE SC56697 123.3696 RAMKANYA DEVI

628994 SAURABH CHAUDHARY MUNESH CHAND MALE OBC56698 123.3696 RAMRATI

271874 YASH PATIDAR PREMSHANKER PATIDAR MALE OBC56699 123.3696 YESRADHA DEVI

418311 Seema Lodha Rakesh Kumar FEMALE OBC56700 123.3696 GULAB BAI

545267 MANISHA BAJIYA MADAN LAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC56701 123.3696 SAJJANA DEVI

498632 RAJ KUMAR VARMA MADAN LAL MALE SC56702 123.3515 PUSHPA BAI

594217 KHEM RAJ GARASIYA RUP LAL MALE ST56703 123.3515 YESPUSHPA DEVI

497415 RAJ SINGH HADA BAHADUR SINGH HADA MALE EWS56704 123.3515 SURAJ KANWAR HADA

556517 MONU KUMAR SEN CHANDA LAL SEN MALE OBC56705 123.3515 GANGA DEVI

608089 VIMAL KUMAR MEWARA SHYAM LAL MEWARA MALE OBC56706 123.3515 PREM DEVI

558008 SITARAM KUMAWAT RAMDEV KUMAWAT MALE OBC56707 123.3515 BHANWARI DEVI

484506 MAN SINGH JAT RAMESH CHAND JAT MALE OBC56708 123.3515 PREM DEVI

158199 GHANSHYAM SINGH KSHATRIYA TEEKAM SINGH KSHATRIYA MALE EWS56709 123.3515 MEERA KANWAR

220196 CHANDRAMUKHI GAHLOT MOOL CHAND GAHLOT FEMALE OBC56710 123.3515 SONA DEVI

338778 SANDEEP KUMAR JAT GIRDHARI LAL JAT MALE OBC56711 123.3515 EXMSHARDA DEVI

415793 BALRAM RAWAT BHANWAR LAL RAWAT MALE MBC56712 123.3515 ANOKH BAI

129340 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAT RICHHPAL MITHARVAL MALE OBC56713 123.3515 MANGALI DEVI

198469 PRAKASH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC56714 123.3515 PARVATI

343991 UMESH JAT MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC56715 123.3515 ROTASH  DEVI

357230 RAJESH PRAJAPAT POORAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56716 123.3515 LEELA DEVI

397839 MUKESH CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56717 123.3515 NANCHI DEVI

205323 SATYAPRAKASH RAMBRAJ MALE MBC56718 123.3515 KAMALESH

220165 NARENDAR KUMAR LEKHRAM MALE OBC56719 123.3515 VIMLA

187973 MUKESH KUMAR KACHHABA RAM MALE OBC56720 123.3515 CHHAGNI DEVI

201480 JAYPRAKASH SHARMA MOTI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS56721 123.3515 GAYATRI DEVI

292576 MUKESH KUMAR PANNA RAM MALE SC56722 123.3515 KAMALA DEVI

442482 SUNIL GOYAL PUKHRAJ MALE OBC56723 123.3515 PUSHPA

378753 MANDEEP KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC56724 123.3515 SUDHIRA DEVI

363249 KIRAN KUMARI JAT RAM CHANDRA DHABAS FEMALE OBC56725 123.3515 SUMITRA DEVI

124317 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA KAMAD BAIRWA MALE SC56726 123.3515 SANTRA DEVI

444018 SOHANI BISHNOI MEHRAJ BISHNOI FEMALE OBC56727 123.3515 GAJRA DEVI

163393 MANISH KUMAR SAINI RAM KARAN SAINI MALE OBC56728 123.3515 KAMALA DEVI

498680 NISHCHAL SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56729 123.3515 MANJU SHARMA

400651 MANISH KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC56730 123.3515 MEENAKSHI KUMAWAT

140834 LALIT CHEETA GOMA MALE OBC56731 123.3515 SHAYARI

623823 SARWAN GHINTALA RAMAKISHAN MALE OBC56732 123.3515 UMADI DEVI

423211 YESPAL SADHURAM MALE OBC56733 123.3515 DROPADI DEVI

124770 BANSRAJ SONI DHANRAJ SONI MALE OBC56734 123.3515 KALAWATI

549379 BHARAT SINGH MADAN SINGH JI MALE EWS56735 123.3515 GULAB KANWAR

184182 CHETAN CHANDEL CHAMPALAL CHANDEL MALE SC56736 123.3515 REKHA CHANDEL

552919 HEMANT JAYASAWAL MAHENDRA JAYASAWAL MALE OBC56737 123.3515 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

463614 SANDEEP BISHNOI GANPAT LAL MALE OBC56738 123.3515 BHIKHA DEVI

226694 VIJAY PAL RUPA RAM MOOND MALE OBC56739 123.3515 DURGA DEVI

562702 NAMAN KUMAR JAIN NARESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS56740 123.3515 MANI PRABHA JAIN

253594 KARTIK SWAMI RAJESH SWAMI MALE OBC56741 123.3515 SPVIJAY LAXMI

192787 ALKA KUMARI NIHAL SINGH FEMALE OBC56742 123.3515 ANITA DEVI

226847 SHREEKISHAN KUMAWAT BABU LAL MALE OBC56743 123.3515 PUSHPA DEVI

564892 BHARAT RAJ MEENA ASHARAM MEENA MALE ST56744 123.3515 BHAROSI DEVI
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448258 UMA RAM JAKHAR PREMA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC56745 123.3515 HAPU DEVI

561773 NAVRATAN SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS56746 123.3515 USHA SHARMA

548576 ANITA JAT MURLIDHAR FEMALE OBC56747 123.3515 KAMLA DEVI

179138 KESHAV SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE EWS56748 123.3515 NIRMALA SHARMA

532985 Manisha Kumari Ramgopal FEMALE OBC56749 123.3515 DROPADI DEVI

189594 DEVA RAM HIMTHA RAM MALE OBC56750 123.3515 JIYON DEVI

400930 SUNIL HANS PRAHLAD SAHAY HANS MALE SC56751 123.3515 SANTRA DEVI

315966 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC56752 123.3515 MAMTA DEVI

473015 SAVITA SOLANKI SOVARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC56753 123.3515 BABLI SOLANKI

366116 MANSHA YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC56754 123.3515 KRISHNA YADAV

302573 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC56755 123.3515 KALAWATI

499874 PAWAN KUMAR LODHA RAMKALYAN LODHA MALE OBC56756 123.3515 LEELA BAI

457457 OM SINGH UGAM SINGH MALE EWS56757 123.3515 PAPPU KANWAR

472170 VANDANA MEENA VIJENDRA SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST56758 123.3515 SARITA DEVI

138271 RAJESH KUMAR KESHAR LAL MALE OBC56759 123.3515 PREM DEVI

510427 POOJA KANWAR SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN56760 123.3515 KIRAN KANWAR

141403 PRAVEEN DHAKA RAJENDRA DHAKA MALE OBC56761 123.3515 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

160832 MOHMAD MOIN KHAN RASID KHAN MALE OBC56762 123.3515 KAMRUDEE

168400 AJIT KUMAR BAIRWA HARI KISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC56763 123.3515 LALTI DEVI

160042 RAJESH KUMHAR KAILASH CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC56764 123.3515 CHHAJI DEVI

534613 BALRAM MEENA MANGILAL MEENA MALE ST56765 123.3515 MANGALI DEVI

332193 ABHISHEK KUMAR MOURYA LAKSHMAN MOURYA MALE SC56766 123.3515 KAMALI DEVI

247381 PRAHLAD JAT RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC56767 123.3515 PREM DEVI

530176 SULOCHANA MEENA HARKESH MEENA FEMALE ST56768 123.3515 BHARAT BAI MEENA

318417 SAGAR MAL MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST56769 123.3515 KAMLI DEVI

160976 POONAM MEENA SUGRIV MEENA FEMALE ST56770 123.3515 BHAGANTI DEVI

468739 FATA RAM JUGATA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC56771 123.3515 SUGI DEVI

531819 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA PRATHVI RAJ MEENA MALE ST56772 123.3515 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

448279 GANESH DAU RAM MALE OBC56773 123.3515 GOPI DEVI

363413 CHAINSHUKH MAHAWAR SURESH CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC56774 123.3515 CHHOTI DEVI

129379 PRIYANKA GURJAR SHIVRAJ FEMALE MBC56775 123.3515 VISHRAMI

193949 MANVENDRA SINGH KHAJAN SINGH MALE SC56776 123.3515 SUNITA DEVI

329311 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY RAJVEER CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56777 123.3515 GEETA DEVI

267643 BHAGCHAND UMMEDSINGH MALE SC56778 123.3515 OMVATI DEVI

240797 AKSHAY KUMAR DHOBI GOPAL LAL DHOBI MALE SC56779 123.3515 MAYA DEVI

566227 TASLIMA BANO MOHAMMED ISLAM KHAN FEMALE OBC56780 123.3515 MANJU BEGAM

386374 RAMAWTAR MEENA BHAVUTI RAM MEENA MALE ST56781 123.3515 RAMA DEVI

614425 AJIT SINGH YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC56782 123.3514 KRISHNA DEVI

533704 RAJENDRA SINGH JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC56783 123.3333 DULARI DEVI

524706 HEMESHWARI RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH ROTHORE FEMALE EWS56784 123.3333 SANTOSH RATHORE

463056 BABITA KANWAR KISHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS56785 123.3333 PREM KANWAR

291980 MANOJ KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC56786 123.3333 PRAVEEN DEVI

252020 KHEM CHAND GHASI RAM MALE OBC56787 123.3333 JIVANI

351127 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS56788 123.3333 KAUSHLYA DEVI SHARMA

605944 NEELA DEVI JAT GEESA LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC56789 123.3333 PARSI DEVI

478960 RADHA KRISHAN SHARMA HAR GOVIND SHARMA MALE EWS56790 123.3333 GAYATRI DEVI

452379 DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI DEVILAL MALE OBC56791 123.3333 GOMATI DEVI

447705 CHANDRA RAM DHINGAR MAL MALE OBC56792 123.3333 SHANTI DEVI

458504 HANSRAJ DEEPA RAM MALE OBC56793 123.3333 KAMLA DEVI

381416 BHOORKESH MEENA MURYA RAM MEENA MALE ST56794 123.3333 KAMLA DEVI

418466 ANJU KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC56795 123.3333 MADHU DEVI

158859 MANEESH KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE SC56796 123.3333 DEEPA

512280 MUKESH BANA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC56797 123.3333 LODI DEVI

499524 KALAM BABU MOHAMMED SHAREEF MALE OBC56798 123.3333 ULFAT BANO

318485 SARANSH NAMA HARIOM NAMA MALE GEN56799 123.3333 MUDITA NAMA

434545 ANIL KUMAR MEGHWAL BHERA RAM MALE SC56800 123.3333 NAKHATU DEVI

419279 SANJU KUMARI PRALAD SINGH FEMALE OBC56801 123.3333 PUSHPA DEVI

232194 KOSHALYA HUKUM DAS FEMALE OBC56802 123.3333 SAROJ DEVI

143022 KANHAIYA LAL KHETA RAM REGAR MALE SC56803 123.3333 MUNNI DEVI

456993 RAKESH PATEL GOPA RAM MALE OBC56804 123.3333 MEERA DEVI
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577455 REVA RAM BHANA RAM MALE SC56805 123.3333 SHANTI DEVI

355631 NARESH BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC56806 123.3333 PRABHATI DEVI

443683 GANPAT RAM TILOKA RAM MALE SC56807 123.3333 SUGANO DEVI

357438 MEENA YADAV BHINWA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC56808 123.3333 PREM DEVI

196340 ANIL KUMAR BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC56809 123.3333 NIRMALA DEVI

617174 PUNAM KANWAR JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE EWS56810 123.3333 GULAB KANWAR

207041 SAJAL KUMAR GOYAL GOPAL GOYAL MALE EWS56811 123.3333 SANTOSH GOYAL

560891 HEENA MAHAWAR RAM BABU MAHAWAR FEMALE SC56812 123.3333 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

332395 VIMALA KUMARI YADAV BODU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC56813 123.3333 SUNDERI DEVI

453217 DEVENDRA RATNA RAM MALE OBC56814 123.3333 MEERA

389833 PRAKASH MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST56815 123.3333 SUSHILA DEVI MEENA

336965 Jyoti Khajotiya Suraj Mal Khajotiya FEMALE SC56816 123.3333 BEELA DEVI

153481 RAMVEER CHOUDHARY VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56817 123.3333 SHANTI DEVI

462796 NORAT SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC56818 123.3333 GEETA KANWAR

254328 RAM KANYA SIDDH MEN NATH FEMALE OBC56819 123.3333 JETHI DEVI

226341 KULDEEP PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC56820 123.3333 KANCHAN DEVI

189032 BARKAT KHAN BALA KHAN MALE OBC56821 123.3333 JAMIYAT

544128 JYOTI VERMA OMPARKASH VERMA FEMALE SC56822 123.3333 MAHENDERA DEVI

417611 Naresh Kumar Meena KANHEYA LAL MEENA MALE ST56823 123.3333 DHAPU BAI

284790 RAHUL KAINTH PREM DAS MALE SC56824 123.3333 PARAMJEET KOUR

406541 BARKAT KHAN BAGSU KHAN MALE OBC56825 123.3333 FATMA

612980 DEEPIKA KUMAWAT RAMSINGH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC56826 123.3333 MUNNI DEVI

374155 VISHAL SINGH DATARAM SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS56827 123.3333 SEETA

283395 SIMRAN JEET KOUR DALVEER SINGH FEMALE GEN56828 123.3333 BHAGA WALI

336326 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS56829 123.3333 LALI SHARMA

186660 POKRA RAM GUNESHA RAM MALE OBC56830 123.3333 JHEEMO DEVI

469815 BHAIRU SINGH NIRBAN LAXMAN SINGH NIRBAN MALE EWS56831 123.3333 SUPYAR KANWAR

221906 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH ANIRUDH SINGH MALE GEN56832 123.3333 MANPHOOL KANWAR

438815 PRIYANKA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC56833 123.3333 SANJU

222704 LAL SINGH AAIDAN SINGH MALE EWS56834 123.3333 MANJU KANWAR

434893 RITIK KUMAR HARIRAM MALE OBC56835 123.3333 LEELA DEVI

604737 VIVEK NAYAK HEERACHAND NAYAK MALE MBC56836 123.3333 YESINDIRA DEVI

573126 VIPUL SUTHAR PANKAJ SUTHAR MALE OBC56837 123.3333 YESGAYATRI SUTHAR

484454 BHARAT KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC56838 123.3333 MANNI BAI

190048 CHHAIL BIHARI SHIVAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC56839 123.3333 SUPITA

527139 NIKUL MAGA RAM MALE SC56840 123.3333 KAMALA DEVI

219723 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHN KUMAR MALE OBC56841 123.3333 SHARDA DEVI

336355 AJAY MINA RAM SAHAY MEENA MALE ST56842 123.3333 GUDDI DEVI

337399 SATISH KUMAR LODWAL BABU LAL LODWAL MALE SC56843 123.3333 SANTRA DEVI

139142 VIJAY SINGH ANAND SINGH MEHRAT MALE OBC56844 123.3333 SUSHILA DEVI

294709 LEELADHAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC56845 123.3333 SHARDA DEVI

262703 KRISHNA AVATAR GURJAR RAMJEE LAL GURJAR MALE MBC56846 123.3333 KESHAR DEVI

228779 BAJRANGLAL TARD SHARWAN RAM TARD MALE OBC56847 123.3333 LDCPJAMANA DEVI

306039 TANISHA GANGABISHAN FEMALE OBC56848 123.3333 SUNITA

205014 MANOJ KUMAR BHEEKRAM MALE MBC56849 123.3333 SHYAMWATI

232395 ANITA NEMICHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS56850 123.3333 GITA DEVI

140010 BHAGCHAND JAT KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC56851 123.3333 MAYA DEVI

459543 DEVILAL GAUR JAGDISH GAUR MALE EWS56852 123.3333 KAMLA DEVI

480667 PRAMILA KHOLIYA HEMARAM UDENIYA FEMALE SC56853 123.3152 CHAMPA UDENIYA

614385 JITENDRA SINGH YADAV LALA RAM MALE OBC56854 123.3152 EXMRAMKALA DEVI

251611 AVINASH KUMAR SWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC56855 123.3152 JEETA DEVI

348200 MUKESH KUMAR MALI RAM KARAN MALI MALE OBC56856 123.3152 SHRAWANI DEVI

298478 KISHAN KUMAR PRITHVIRAJ MALE OBC56857 123.3152 SAROJ DEVI

336308 AJIT KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC56858 123.3152 SHILOCHANA

131229 MUKESH KUMAR BHOLA RAM MALE OBC56859 123.3152 KAMALA DEVI

215534 RAJESH KUMAR DHAKER GHEESA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC56860 123.3152 SOHANI DEVI

438898 AJIT BHARGAV KISHOR KUMAR MALE OBC56861 123.3152 MADHU DEVI

493811 RAVINDRA MALAV TRILOK CHAND MALE OBC56862 123.3152 MANJU BAI

347901 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN56863 123.3152 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

146195 VEERENDRA SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC56864 123.3152 MEERA KANWAR
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395155 RAMAVTAR SHARMA MULCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS56865 123.3152 KASTURI SHARMA

465759 RAM NIWAS KHINYA RAM MALE OBC56866 123.3152 KAISEE

196851 DEVENDRA SINGH UDAY BHAN GURJAR MALE MBC56867 123.3152 BHOORI DEVI

564222 POOJA SWAMI SATYANARAYAN SWAMI FEMALE OBC56868 123.3152 CHAMELI DEVI

397498 DINESH JANGID PRABHATI LAL MALE OBC56869 123.3152 MUNNA DEVI JANGID

481531 MONIKA GOCHAR GANGARAM GOCHAR FEMALE MBC56870 123.3152 KANCHAN DEVI

519631 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY DEVI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56871 123.3152 YESABHA CHOUDHARY

460652 ARVIND PATEL NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC56872 123.3152 SHANTI DEVI

221147 RADHA BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC56873 123.3152 KISTURI DEVI

268084 SUMIT SINGH LALSINGH MALE GEN56874 123.3152 RAMAN DEVI

403926 AAMIR KHAN RAHIMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC56875 123.3152 SHER BANO

196687 RINKU SAINI JAY NARAYAN MALE OBC56876 123.3152 DHAN BAI

152319 RAJESH KUMAR VIDYADHAR BENIWAL MALE OBC56877 123.3152 KISHNA DEVI

478797 LOKESH JATAV KALLA SINGH JATAV MALE SC56878 123.3152 MACHHALA DEVI

316760 Vijay Singh Dilip Singh FEMALE EWS56879 123.3152 DURGA KANWAR

229283 RAJENDRA SUTHAR PUNAM CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC56880 123.3152 MOHANI DEVI

298639 ANIL KUMAR BHARGAV BISHNARAM BHARGAV MALE OBC56881 123.3152 SHANTI DEVI

389202 SHUBHAM SHAMBHU MALE SC56882 123.3152 MAMTA DEVI

382175 GOURAV KUMAR MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA MALE ST56883 123.3152 MEERA DEVI

489628 VIVEK KUMAR DHANNA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC56884 123.3152 KAMLESH

183804 ATUL KHANGAR MOHAN SINGH KHANGAR MALE SC56885 123.3152 REKHA KHANGAR

363243 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS56886 123.3152 RADHA DEVI

365015 SANDEEP KUMAR MOURYA JAGDISH PRASAD MORYA MALE SC56887 123.3152 PREM DEVI

306804 BHAGWAN DAS ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS56888 123.3152 SANGEETA DEVI

220062 RAJENDRA KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE OBC56889 123.3152 KAMLA DEVI

601958 DEEPAK YADAV HARISH KUMAR YADAV MALE SC56890 123.3152 LAXMI YADAV

532817 AJAY MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST56891 123.3152 MANBHAR DEVI MEENA

496355 RAKESH SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC56892 123.3152 UMA DEVI SAINI

461864 VIKRAM SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS56893 123.3152 MOHAN KANWAR

413907 Pawan Kumar Lodha Shyam Lal MALE OBC56894 123.3152 KAMALA BAI

135816 BALWANT SWAMI CHHAJU RAM SWAMI MALE OBC56895 123.3152 MANJU DEVI

443980 AMIT BHATI BHANIRAM MALE SC56896 123.3152 SHILA DEVI

226031 DIVAN CHAND SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE SC56897 123.3152 SAMJHU DEVI

328010 SAURABH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST56898 123.3152 GODAVARI DEVI

242801 PREETA KUMARI DHAKER BHERU LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC56899 123.3152 SHANTI BAI

494183 RAVI PUSHPAD SURESH PUSHPAD MALE OBC56900 123.3152 LALITA PUSHPAD

562803 RADHESHYAM BANJARA SULTAN BANJARA MALE MBC56901 123.3152 CHANDU DEVI

580731 AAYUSHI MALI HIMMAT MALI FEMALE OBC56902 123.3152 RUPA MALI

226069 MINAKSHI KUMARI GEDHAR ASU RAM GEDHAR FEMALE OBC56903 123.3152 GEETA DEVI

187497 SUSHILA DEVA RAM FEMALE OBC56904 123.3152 KHOOMEE DEVI

189136 BHUVANESHWAR RUP CHAND MALE SC56905 123.3152 FOOLAMA DEVI

214122 KISHORE SINGH RAWAT HEERA SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC56906 123.3152 BADAMI DEVI

161638 DUSHYANT SHARMA RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS56907 123.3152 RANJNA SHARMA

422612 SANDEEP KUMAR SINDHOYA SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE SC56908 123.2971 GEETA DEVI

297057 GAJENDRA MISHRA PRAKASH CHANDER MALE EWS56909 123.2971 SANGEETA DEVI

131542 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY PRABHU CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC56910 123.2971  DIVMANJU CHOUDHARY

286882 JONY KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE EWS56911 123.2971 KAMLESH

253338 PRIYANKA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC56912 123.2971 SUNITA DEVI

540217 SUNITA NOPA RAM FEMALE OBC56913 123.2971 GULAB DEVI

266307 TILAKRAJ MEENA RAMKHILARI MEENA MALE ST56914 123.2971 RAMDHANI DEVI

477442 MEENA PRAJAPATI RAM PRASAD PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC56915 123.2971 GEETA BAI

360889 ASHISH BHAMBOO DHARM PAL SINGH MALE OBC56916 123.2971 URMILA DEVI

447681 KULDEEP SUTHAR MITHALAL SUTHAR MALE OBC56917 123.2971 JAYANTY DEVI

340575 GHANSHYAM JAIMAN MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIMAN MALE EWS56918 123.2971 PREM DEVI

234972 YOGESH SAHU RADHEY SHYAM SAHU MALE OBC56919 123.2971 RAMMURTI SAHU

196387 NARESH GURJAR ATAR SINGH MALE MBC56920 123.2971 RAMPATI

313942 RAJJA HUSSAIN RIYAZ AHMED MALE OBC56921 123.2971 SARTAZ BANU

180759 UJJVAL GAUTAM DEVKI NANDAN GAUTAM MALE GEN56922 123.2971 BHOLESH GAUTAM

595798 JAYDEEP AJMERA SURESH AJMERA MALE OBC56923 123.2971 MADHU AJMERA

533247 KRISHNA JAIN GYAN CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS56924 123.2971 MUNNA DEVI
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611653 SANDEEP KUMAR MOTHU RAM MALE SC56925 123.2971 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

130981 RAMNIVAS DHAKER SHANKER LAL DHAKER MALE OBC56926 123.2971 GHAMLA DEVI

355346 AARTI KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC56927 123.2971 JHAMRI DEVI KUMAWAWT

236867 RAMKESH SAINI SOJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC56928 123.2971 MADEE BAI

296160 RAVINDER KUMAR SURENDER SINGH MALE OBC56929 123.2971 URMILA DEVI

565168 SUKHDEV PRASAD LODHA RAJARAM PRASAD TAGOLIYA MALE OBC56930 123.2971 CHHOTI DEVI

347489 AARTI CHOUBEY MUKESH KUMAR CHOUBEY FEMALE EWS56931 123.2971 SUNITA CHOUBEY

535524 SHABAJH KHAN MIRJA JAKIL AHMED MALE OBC56932 123.2971 AASIFA BANO

613511 ANITA GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC56933 123.2971 CHANDRA KALA

371400 VIKAS MOHANPURIYA SOHAN LAL MALE SC56934 123.2971 MEERA DEVI

423848 PAYAL SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS56935 123.2971 SARITA DEVI

609906 RAJENDRA KUMAR JINDOLIYA SHRAVAN KUMAR MALE SC56936 123.2971 LALI DEVI

409178 RAHUL SINGARIYA MOHAN LAL SINGARIYA MALE SC56937 123.2971 MATHURA DEVI

443394 VISHNU SINGH RAJPUROHIT KAN SINGH MALE GEN56938 123.2971 SHANTI KANWAR

619909 KANCHAN KUMAWAT GOPI RAM FEMALE OBC56939 123.2971 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

388028 MANISH CHOUDHARY SHARWAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC56940 123.2971 KAMLI DEVI

406552 ISLAM KHAN BINDE KHAN MALE OBC56941 123.2971 SAMDI KHATUN

580377 REENA TELI GOVIND NARAYAN TELI FEMALE OBC56942 123.2971 YESPREM TELI

207389 RAJKUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE MBC56943 123.2971 PUSHPA DEVI

264572 AVINASH MEENA BHEEM SINGH MEENA MALE ST56944 123.2971 BEENA DEVI

442923 BALVEER MAGA RAM MALE OBC56945 123.2971 ANU DEVI

234568 SHIVANI RATHORE BABU LAL FEMALE OBC56946 123.2971 KANCHAN BAI

437928 MANISH NAYAL PAPPA RAM MALE OBC56947 123.2971 BAU DEVI

393031 HARIOM GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC56948 123.2971 SUNITA DEVI

365390 AJAY SHARMA HEMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS56949 123.2971 MANJU DEVI

381147 ADITYA PAREEK SHAIL BHAYAN PAREEK MALE GEN56950 123.2971 PRITI PAREEK

591830 PANCHA RAM MULA RAM MALE OBC56951 123.2971 LUNGI DEVI

546553 ANKITA GARHWAL BAJARANG LAL FEMALE OBC56952 123.2971 MANJU DEVI

421883 MONIKA KUMARI CHATARU RAM FEMALE SC56953 123.2971 KELAPATI

533437 PHAL MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST56954 123.2971 SITA DEVI

621116 ARIHANT PAL SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH MALE EWS56955 123.2971 PUSHPA KANWAR

632306 VISHNU DAHIYA RAKESH DAHIYA FEMALE OBC56956 123.2971 SNEHLATA

124417 ARJUN SINGH AANAND SINGH MALE EWS56957 123.2971 SANTOSH KANWAR

510924 VINOD  KUMAR PRAJAPAT ANANT RAM MALE OBC56958 123.2971 SAROJ DEVI

219080 MOHAMMAD SHAHID JOIYA MOHAMMAD RAFIQ JOIYA MALE OBC56959 123.2790 SAMIM JOIYA

227754 BALVEER SINGH RATHORE TAKHAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS56960 123.2790 KAMLA KANWAR

431092 JETHA RAM UTTAMA RAM MALE OBC56961 123.2790 POORO DEVI

544384 SUMAN YADAV DHANNA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC56962 123.2790 DHAPALI DEVI

153652 ROHITASH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST56963 123.2790 LALI DEVI

512755 ANIL SUTHAR BANSHI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC56964 123.2790 REKHA DEVI

473056 RAHUL KUMAR AGRAWAL DINESH CHAND AGRAWAL MALE EWS56965 123.2790 ASHA DEVI

508954 SHIMLA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC56966 123.2790 NARAYANI DEVI

439483 RAJURAM HAPU RAM MALE OBC56967 123.2790 PARMU DEVI

150091 HARSHITA CHUNDAWAT UDAI SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE GEN56968 123.2790 GUNWANTI KANWAR CHUNDAWAT

306293 SANTOSH KUMAR KESHARI CHAND MALE EWS56969 123.2790 GUDDI DEVI

370951 DEEPAK KUMAR GOYAL GHANSHYAM GOYAL MALE EWS56970 123.2790 SHAKUNTLA GOYAL

598414 HIMESH KUMAR PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC56971 123.2790 YESNATHI DEVI

622799 DEEPA KANWAR GOKUL SINGH FEMALE EWS56972 123.2790 KIRAN KANWAR

127879 RAHUL KUMAR SHARDUL GOKUL CHAND MALE SC56973 123.2790 PUSHPA DEVI

253556 LALITA KUMARI KESHARAM FEMALE OBC56974 123.2790 JYANA DEVI

332459 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM NIWAS GADHWAL MALE OBC56975 123.2790 SANJU DEVI

244215 NEELAM SEN KAILASH SEN FEMALE OBC56976 123.2790 MANJU SEN

160981 DEEPAK SHARMA KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS56977 123.2790 KAMLESH DEVI

193747 TIKAM SINGH RAMAN SINGH MALE OBC56978 123.2790 MANJU

286196 ARVIND KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC56979 123.2790 HARKORI DEVI

125735 BANKESH KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC56980 123.2790 RUKMA

628597 MANJEET SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE MBC56981 123.2790 GUDDI

329677 RAJENDRA KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE MBC56982 123.2790 VIDYA DEVI

193583 LOKESH SAINI SURENDRA SAINI MALE OBC56983 123.2790 SAROJ DEVI

131813 PUSPENDRA SINGH DAYAL SINGH MALE EWS56984 123.2790 OM KANWAR
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547147 ANJU KUMAWAT GIRDHARI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC56985 123.2790 MEERA DEVI

554023 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA JANKI PRSAD MALE SC56986 123.2790 SURJA DEVI

428399 MAMTA KUMARI VIJENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC56987 123.2790 ANITA DEVI

553296 SUNIL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC56988 123.2790 MANNI DEVI

494007 DINESH KUMAR BADRI LAL MALE ST56989 123.2790 SULOCHANA

188270 BUDH RAM SADULA RAM MALE OBC56990 123.2790 EMARTI DEVI

141492 MAHESH GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC56991 123.2790 MEVA

545837 NIKITA CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC56992 123.2790 SUMITRA DEVI

317967 BITTU ATAL HEMRAJ ATAL FEMALE SC56993 123.2790 SUSHILA DEVI

433897 PRIYANKA DHARMENDRA VISHNOI FEMALE OBC56994 123.2790 KAMLA DEVI

202804 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE OBC56995 123.2790 KAMLESH

367940 GEETA BHAGAT KALYAN SAHAY BHAGAT FEMALE SC56996 123.2790 GULAB DEVI

534404 SHRIPHOOL MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST56997 123.2790 RAMOTI DEVI

181533 VINOD KUMAR LODHA BHAGWAN LAL LODHA MALE OBC56998 123.2790 BUNDA BAI

217994 VIJAY RAJ SINGH RANAWAT ISHWAR SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS56999 123.2790 VIMALA KANWAR RANAWAT

575413 RAJAT KHANDELWAL SANJAY KHANDELWAL MALE GEN57000 123.2790 HEMLATA KHANDELWAL

531645 RAGINI CHOUDHARY GAJENDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC57001 123.2790 ANILA CHOUDHARY

369653 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI TARACHAND SAINI MALE OBC57002 123.2790 MANJU DEVI

416752 RAHUL NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC57003 123.2790 RAM MURTEE NAGAR

321747 LEKHRAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST57004 123.2790 KALYANI DEVI

184218 NARESH KUMAR BADRI LAL GUJAR MALE MBC57005 123.2790 VIMALA BAI

128081 SOURABH SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS57006 123.2790 RAJBALA DEVI

545084 PRIYANKA SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS57007 123.2790 CHHOTI DEVI

401991 ROHIT SARAWATA GOPI CHAND MALE SC57008 123.2790 BABLI DEVI

187155 GOVIND MOHAN LAL MALE OBC57009 123.2790 MANGI DEVI

462153 DINESH KUMAR VENA RAM MALE OBC57010 123.2790 GOMATI DEVI

345924 AMIT MANDOWARA RAMJILAL DHOBI MALE SC57011 123.2790 SUSHILA DEVI

244706 JYOTI KUMARI DHAKER ONKAR LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC57012 123.2790 MANJU BAI

433742 HARISH KUMAVAT SUKHA RAM MALE OBC57013 123.2790 SHANTI DEVI

145808 NIRANJAN SAINI TULSI RAM SAINI MALE OBC57014 123.2790 KIRAN DEVI

369461 ARPAN KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57015 123.2790 REENA SHARMA

548428 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC57016 123.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

396087 VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN DEGDA MALE OBC57017 123.2790 SITA DEVI

422761 POOJA YADAV MOHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC57018 123.2790 TEEJA DEVI

492212 SAURABH KHARWAL GIRIRAJ KHARWAL MALE OBC57019 123.2790 KANCHAN KHARWAL

336468 VINOD KUMAR SAINI JAGMAL SAINI MALE OBC57020 123.2609 VIMALA DEVI

147249 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA NAGARMAL SHARMA MALE EWS57021 123.2609 SHARDA DEVI

172697 GHANSHYAM MADAN LAL MALE SC57022 123.2609 GEETA DEVI

212861 PIYUSH HARMAL REBARI MALE GEN57023 123.2609 KUMKUM DEVI

618377 GULAB CHAND KUMAWAT TEJA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC57024 123.2609 SHARDA DEVI

249113 RADHESHYAM MEGHWAL RAM LAL  MEGHWAL MALE SC57025 123.2609 DHAPU BAI

150116 SAGAR MAL YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC57026 123.2609 JHIMKI DEVI

405338 BAHADUR SINGH GARHWAL HEERA LAL GARHWAL MALE OBC57027 123.2609 MANBHARI DEVI

279908 JITENDRA HOTLA OMPRAKASH HOTLA MALE ST57028 123.2609 SIMLA DEVI

164876 POOJA BAGHEL SATYVIR BAGHEL FEMALE OBC57029 123.2609 MEENA BAGHEL

385297 SUMER SINGH JHABAR MAL MALE MBC57030 123.2609 DARKI DEVI

153902 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAMPRATAP SHARMA MALE EWS57031 123.2609 PREM DEVI

366352 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI NANCHHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC57032 123.2609 KOUSHALYA DEVI

279316 RAJAN MUNJAL SHYAM LAL MALE EWS57033 123.2609 VIMLA

206541 LOKESH KUMAR BADAN SINGH MALE MBC57034 123.2609 DHARAM VATI

483195 DEEPAK MEENA HEMRAJ MALE ST57035 123.2609 DUARIKA BAI

131602 DEEPENDRA SINGH YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC57036 123.2609 BABLESH YADAV

352492 SHWETA TAILOR RAMAVTAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC57037 123.2609 SHARDA TAILOR

290991 GANESH RAM RUDA RAM MALE SC57038 123.2609 SHARDA

507570 RAM SINGH KHADAV LAXMAN SINGH KHADAV MALE OBC57039 123.2609 SHOBHA DEVI

496769 ABHISHEK NAGAR SHANKAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC57040 123.2609 VIMLA BAI

414743 ANKIT KUMAR BHEEL DARAMCHAND BHEEL MALE ST57041 123.2609 GUDDIBAI

152194 NARESH KUMAR GOGA RAM MALE OBC57042 123.2609 BAJU DEVI

151991 KAILASH SEVDA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC57043 123.2609 SULOCHANA DEVI

631819 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI MALE OBC57044 123.2609 NANCHI DEVI
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628986 RAM NIVAS SHIV RAM MALE MBC57045 123.2609 KABULA

453404 Sunil Choudhary HARI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57046 123.2609 BLVSUAA DEVI

381858 LALCHAND SWAMI KHYALIRAM SWAMI MALE OBC57047 123.2609 MISHRI DEVI

288199 SUNITA RANI LAKHVINDER SINGH FEMALE OBC57048 123.2609 KRISHNA BAI

495644 SMRITI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST57049 123.2609 RAM BHAROSI MEENA

178850 DEEPESH NAMDEV ASHOK KUMAR NAMDEV MALE OBC57050 123.2609 DHANO NAMDEV

434268 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY HEMA RAM MALE OBC57051 123.2609 POORON DEVI

572731 MOHIT BALAI GAMIRA BALAI MALE SC57052 123.2609 YESUMIYA DEVI

620236 KULDEEP PAWARIYA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC57053 123.2609 KAMLA DEVI

232352 GANESH NATH JETH NATH MALE OBC57054 123.2609 RADHA DEVI

221090 POOJA PRAJAPAT LAXMAN RAM FEMALE OBC57055 123.2609 PUSPA DEVI

614742 KANCHAN VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE EWS57056 123.2609 SUDESH DEVI

303881 SHIVAM BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC57057 123.2609 PUSHPA DEVI

410597 URMILA KUMARI MANA RAM FEMALE OBC57058 123.2609 ALCHI DEVI

313507 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRABHAN MALE MBC57059 123.2609 RUPAN DEVI

200352 ANIL SINGH GURJAR NARENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC57060 123.2609 ATRI DEVI

218447 RAM CHANDRA BISHNOI SATPAL BISHNOI MALE OBC57061 123.2609 BANASPATI

287375 ABHISHEK PAREEK PAWAN KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS57062 123.2609 SITA DEVI

563500 JAYESH JANGID PAWAN KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC57063 123.2609 MINAKSHI JANGID

179084 SANIYA QURESHI SALIM QURESHI FEMALE OBC57064 123.2609 SAMEENA QURESHI

292965 KAMLESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC57065 123.2609 URMILA

462252 KALU RAM BHANA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC57066 123.2609 CHAWLI

201818 DEEPAK SAINI BHAGCHAND SAINI MALE OBC57067 123.2609 GUDDI

556286 KALU RAM SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC57068 123.2609 SITA DEVI

315432 MONIKA CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC57069 123.2609 MANOHAR DEVI

460412 RAVINA VISHNOI TEJ SINGH FEMALE OBC57070 123.2609 SITA DEVI

300796 BHAWANA HAKAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS57071 123.2609 MANJU DEVI

462300 PUNJRAJ SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS57072 123.2428 HAVA KANWAR

310477 RAKESH HASNAWAT BABU KHAN MALE OBC57073 123.2428 JETUN BANO

443163 BRIJ MOHAN ASHIYA BIHARI SHARAN ASHIYA MALE OBC57074 123.2428 DEVHUTI

344798 AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC57075 123.2428 RAMESHWARI DEVI

316905 URVASHI MATHUR SHARAD MATHUR FEMALE EWS57076 123.2428 MANJU MATHUR

121725 LAL BAHADUR SINGH SHEKHAWAT CHAIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS57077 123.2428 OM KANWAR

454793 TRILOK CHAND BABU LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS57078 123.2428 GEETA DEVI

541797 VIKENDRA KUMAR RAM KUMAR SYORAN MALE OBC57079 123.2428 BLV LDCPBIMALA DEVI

184723 MEENAKSHI RATHORE PRATAP NARAYAN FEMALE OBC57080 123.2428 ASHA RATHORE

354361 RAHUL LAXKAR RAM KISHAN LAXKAR MALE OBC57081 123.2428 VIMLA LAXKAR

477492 DEVENDRA MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST57082 123.2428 PRAKASH BAI

468448 PRAVEEN KUMAR LADHA RAM MALE GEN57083 123.2428 SAVITA DEVI

481734 YOGENDRA KUMAR NAGAR ARJUN NAGAR MALE OBC57084 123.2428 SUMITRA BAI

279409 VIKASH KUMAR SATYAVEER MUHAL MALE OBC57085 123.2428 SUNITA DEVI

503090 MAHENDRA JETHU NARAYAN RAM JETHU MALE OBC57086 123.2428 CHUKA

341422 ASHOK YADAV HARI RAM YADAV MALE OBC57087 123.2428 SUMITRA DEVI

125349 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS57088 123.2428 PUSHPA DEVI

125695 ABHISHEK HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST57089 123.2428 SOHANI DEVI

494041 VIPUL RATHORE HANSRAJ RATHORE MALE OBC57090 123.2428 SANTOSH RATHORE

536259 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST57091 123.2428 BARPHI DEVI

243037 CHANCHAL GANGWAL SHANTI LAL GANGWAL FEMALE OBC57092 123.2428 NIRMALA GANGWAL

244973 RAMESH CHANDRA SUTHAR GOPAL LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC57093 123.2428 GUDDI BAI

349983 KHUSHIRAM GURJAR PRABHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC57094 123.2428 RUMALI DEVI

322967 VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA GANESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57095 123.2428 SEEMA SHARMA

189953 MUNNA LAL PADAMA RAM MALE OBC57096 123.2428 ANASI DEVI

154699 MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA DHARM SINGH BAIRWA MALE SC57097 123.2428 PHOOL BAI DEVI

615859 AJAY SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC57098 123.2428 PREM DEVI

468702 VIKAS GEHLOT RAJENDRA SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC57099 123.2428 ARUNA GEHLOT

212405 ASHISH KUMAR JAT CHHITAR MAL JAT MALE OBC57100 123.2428 KAILASHI DEVI

303203 ANISHA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC57101 123.2428 VIDHYA DEVI

212554 BHERU LAL SALVI MANGI LAL MEGVANSHI MALE SC57102 123.2428 SUGAN DEVI

163107 RAHUL KUMAR TAUNGARIYA DINESH KUMAR TAUNGARIYA MALE SC57103 123.2428 KRISHNA DEVI

153618 KAVITA CHAUDHARY SAMUNDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC57104 123.2428 RAGHUVATI CHAUDHARY
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619003 GAJANAND JANGIR RAMSUKH JANGIR MALE OBC57105 123.2428 MUNNI DEVI

368403 PAWAN KUMAR PARSOYA BANNA RAM PARSOYA MALE SC57106 123.2428 SUMITRA DEVI

126156 AKSHAY KUMAR CHIRANJI BAGARIYA MALE OBC57107 123.2428 GYARSI DEVI

215522 RAHUL SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS57108 123.2428 PARWATI DEVI SHARMA

352121 RAJVEER KASANA KAILASH CHAND MALE MBC57109 123.2428 PREM DEVI

530827 MAYA KUMARI VERMA MOHAN LAL DIGWAL FEMALE SC57110 123.2428 SANTRA DEVI

613272 MAMTA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC57111 123.2428 VIMLA DEVI

344821 JITENDRA JANGID RAMSWAROOP JANGID MALE OBC57112 123.2428 HEMLATA JANGID

193725 KAPIL KUMAR JINDAL SUBHASH CHAND JINDAL MALE EWS57113 123.2428 INDRA

407702 HANUMAN RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC57114 123.2428 DALU DEVI

616701 MONA BANWARI LAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC57115 123.2428 SAROJ DEVI

309686 NEERAJ MEHARDA LAXMAN MEHARDA MALE SC57116 123.2428 MAINA DEVI

514170 JIGYASU VYAS MAHESH VYAS MALE EWS57117 123.2428 ARUNA VYAS

516974 SUMER SANKHALA SUGNA RAM MALE OBC57118 123.2428 PREM LATA

547365 KOMAL SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI FEMALE OBC57119 123.2428 RAJU DEVI

412370 MANGANA RAM REKHA RAM MALE OBC57120 123.2428 UDI DEVI

619731 MONIKA GANDHI SHEOJI RAM FEMALE SC57121 123.2428 KANTA DEVI

495144 RAJ KUMAR MEGHWAL RAMLAL MEGHWAL MALE SC57122 123.2428 SARSWATI BAI

610802 HEERA LAL GITHALA JAIRAM GITHALA MALE OBC57123 123.2428 PREM DEVI

533543 MOHAMMAD HAMZAH ANWAR AHMED MALE OBC57124 123.2428 MOINA PARVEEN

539278 SONIKA PHOOL CHAND FEMALE OBC57125 123.2428 SABU DEVI

443578 VAJA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC57126 123.2428 GANGA DEVI

495463 NITESH KUMAR BAIRWA JUGAL KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC57127 123.2428 LATURI BAI

131737 NITIN KUMAWAT BHAGCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC57128 123.2428 MEERA DEVI

469021 JAGDISH BABURAM MALE OBC57129 123.2428 SITA DEVI

181636 SAGAR CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57130 123.2428 MANNU CHOUDHARY

361509 DIVYANSH PARMAR AJAB SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN57131 123.2428 MAMTA PARMAR

602357 HITESH PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC57132 123.2428 YESGEETA DEVI

470381 JITENDRA PARIHAR ACHALA RAM MALE OBC57133 123.2428 SUMITRA

365181 VISHNU GURJAR BAJRANG LAL GURJAR MALE OBC57134 123.2428 BHURI DEVI

332436 ATUL DOTOLIYA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57135 123.2428 MINAKSHI SHARMA

435886 PRADEEP PATEL LADU RAM MALE OBC57136 123.2428 NARBADA DEVI

498652 DURGA SHANKAR RATHOR LAL CHAND RATHOR MALE OBC57137 123.2246 BIRDHI BAI

347897 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST57138 123.2246 GOTHA DEVI

436410 BHOPAL GAR RAGE GAR MALE OBC57139 123.2246 UGAM DEVI

144629 KAMLESH KUMAR SWAMI SITA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC57140 123.2246 ACHI DEVI SWAMI

139411 YOGENDRA KRISHAN SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL MALE EWS57141 123.2246 SANTOSH SHARMA

612270 SHER SINGH SAINI HANUMAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC57142 123.2246 LALITA DEVI

340925 SHAHBAAZ KHAN IRSAD ALI MALE OBC57143 123.2246 SARFRAJ BANO

254886 MANOJ KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC57144 123.2246 OMWATI

220681 SHAHJAD ALI GOURI FARIED KHAN GOURI MALE OBC57145 123.2246 SHAKILA BEGAM

426686 MONIKA MAL SINGH FEMALE OBC57146 123.2246 SUMITRA DEVI

606447 RIPURAJ CHOUHAN MANGAL SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC57147 123.2246 RAMJANI

129216 KALPANA RAWAT SHANKAR SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC57148 123.2246 SABA RAWAT

554949 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MALE ST57149 123.2246 GEETA DEVI

372405 AMIT KUMAR JALE SINGH MALE OBC57150 123.2246 SUSHILA DEVI

313046 POOJA KUMAWAT PRABHU DAYAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC57151 123.2246 KAVITA DEVI

197739 PRAGYA SINGH SHER SINGH FEMALE GEN57152 123.2246 KUSUM JAISAWAT

163517 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC57153 123.2246 MAYA DEVI

378105 SACHIN KUMAR NIMORIYA LAKHAN KUMAR NIMORIYA MALE SC57154 123.2246 SUMITRA DEVI

431812 MUKESH KUMAR PRATAPA RAM MALE EWS57155 123.2246 SANTOK DEVI

544528 GARIMA LALCHAND FEMALE SC57156 123.2246 KRISHNA DEVI

282269 HARJEET SINGH KOUR SINGH MALE OBC57157 123.2246 JASWINDR KOUR

485688 RAVI KUMAR DOROLIYA MANOHAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC57158 123.2246 RINA DEVI

170971 MOHIT YOGI RAMU YOGI MALE OBC57159 123.2246 PREM DEVI

307750 ANITA DHAKA DHARM SINGH FEMALE OBC57160 123.2246 LEELAWANTI

424966 BHUMIKA VISHWAMBHER LAL FEMALE OBC57161 123.2246 SUNITA

187885 MOOLA RAM SATA RAM MALE OBC57162 123.2246 HEMEE DEVI

293356 AJAY PAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC57163 123.2246 ANJU DEVI

225982 AJAY SUTHAR GOPAL SUTHAR MALE OBC57164 123.2246 ANNPURNA SUTHAR
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266493 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57165 123.2246 KANTA DEVI

329012 DINESH  MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST57166 123.2246 NATHI DEVI

230231 VISHNU DHARANIYA MANOHARLAL MALE OBC57167 123.2246 SUNDAR DEVI

576735 VINOD PANDEY SHARDA PANDEY MALE GEN57168 123.2065 SARVDA PANDEY

406723 SHOOR SINGH PANNE SINGH MALE EWS57169 123.2065 RAN KANWAR

302218 RAJENDRA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC57170 123.2065 SARABATI

414258 BRAJESH KUMAR AMRIT LAL LUHAR MALE OBC57171 123.2065 LALATA BAI

244201 LALIT KUMAR MEGHWAL PREM CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC57172 123.2065 YESMEERA DEVI

335887 SITA RAM GODAWRA LALA RAM MALE OBC57173 123.2065 MANBHAR DEVI

148592 SHYAM SUNDER REGAR SURAJ MAL REGAR MALE SC57174 123.2065 LILA DEVI

285364 GHANSHYAM HIRA LAL MALE OBC57175 123.2065 SANTOSH

544308 ANJU KUMARI BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC57176 123.2065 NEETU DEVI

186550 KHETA RAM JAGU RAM MALE SC57177 123.2065 NETU DEVI

359511 DEVKI NANDAN BAROLIA NIRANJAN LAL MALE SC57178 123.2065 VIMLA DEVI

195382 GIRJESH KUMAR JANGID YADRAM JANGID MALE OBC57179 123.2065 MAYA DEVI

623668 PRAKASH KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC57180 123.2065 RADHA DEVI

324011 SHAYARI CHANDIWAL MALI RAM FEMALE OBC57181 123.2065 KANWARI DEVI

374973 UDAY SINGH MEENA RAMBHAROSI MEENA MALE ST57182 123.2065 SARUPI DEVI MEENA

411948 ASHOK KUMAR MALA RAM MALE OBC57183 123.2065 SHANTI DEVI

356047 RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA SAMPAT KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57184 123.2065 SUMAN DEVI

347437 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST57185 123.2065 PRAKASHI MEENA

625429 HEM SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC57186 123.2065 ANTRA

130880 VICKY KHANDEKAR SHANKAR LAL KHANDEKAR MALE SC57187 123.2065 SUNITA DEVI

146523 SACHIN KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE EWS57188 123.2065 SUSHILA DEVI

444274 INSAF ALI ABDUL SALEEM MALE OBC57189 123.2065 JUBEDA

325617 SUNIL MADAN LAL MALE OBC57190 123.2065 INDRA DEVI

137712 SOHAN LAL SAINI SHYAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC57191 123.2065 SANWARI DEVI

196019 YATENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC57192 123.2065 LALTESH

166890 BHAVANA PRAJAPATI KANTI LAL PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC57193 123.2065 MANJU PRAJAPATI

551206 MANISH DEWASI NAGA RAM MALE MBC57194 123.2065 JHUMI DEVI

193966 VISHNU SINGH GURJAR NADAN SINGH MALE MBC57195 123.2065 GOLO DEVI

325684 VISHNU SINGH CHAUHAN RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS57196 123.2065 SITA KANWAR

567846 SUNIL PRAJAPAT KAILASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57197 123.2065 KESAR BAI

608688 MAMTA GOSWAMI KALU RAM GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC57198 123.2065 LALITA GOSWAMI

384365 NIKITA KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC57199 123.2065 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

549139 SANEHALATA BAJIYA BIRBAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC57200 123.2065 BHAWRI DEVI

164963 LUCKY AVASTHI GOVIND AVASTHI FEMALE GEN57201 123.2065 SEEMA SHARMA

531993 JYOTI GOUR PREM CHAND GOUR FEMALE OBC57202 123.2065 RUKMANI DEVI

238612 LAKHAN SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE EWS57203 123.2065 GUDDI KANWAR

132581 RISHITA DOLATWAL YOGESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC57204 123.2065 MANJU DEVI

189873 JITENDRA SINGH BANE SINGH MALE EWS57205 123.2065 ANAD KANWAR

586422 DEVENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT KALYAN SINGH JI MALE GEN57206 123.2065 YESKELASH KUNWAR

127211 DEEPENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY HEERA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57207 123.2065 KAMLA DEVI

401757 AKASH SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC57208 123.2065 SUMAN DEVI

147091 LALARAM MORYA DURGA LAL MORYA MALE SC57209 123.2065 NORTI DEVI

491796 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST57210 123.2065 BASANTI DEVI

526299 PRAHLAD SINGH BHATI KISHAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS57211 123.2065 PINKU KUNWAR

413835 DINESH MEENA BRAJRAJ MEENA MALE ST57212 123.2065 BILLU BAI

393914 JITENDRA MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST57213 123.2065 KAPOORI DEVI MEENA

389465 BHOOPENDRA BUNKER RAMDEV BUNKER MALE SC57214 123.2065 MANJU DEVI

237082 ROSHAN LAL DHAKAR KAILASH DHAKAR MALE OBC57215 123.2065 KANTA DEVI

581386 NANDRAM PANDEY KANHAIYA LAL PANDEY MALE GEN57216 123.2065 MALTI DEVI

449406 JALA RAM JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC57217 123.2065 RAMI DEVI

335664 DEEPIKA SONI BABU LAL SONI FEMALE OBC57218 123.2065 SEEMA SONI

629241 RAMMURARI RAMESWAR MALE OBC57219 123.2065 RAMESHVAR PURI

276049 AVNI CHOUBISA JITENDRA CHOUBISA FEMALE EWS57220 123.2065 YESKANCHAN CHOUBISA

405180 JYOTI DAYMA SHIMBHU DAYAL DAYMA FEMALE SC57221 123.2065 ARCHANA DEVI

353373 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST57222 123.2065 GEETA DEVI

576908 JIGNESH PATIDAR HARISH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC57223 123.2065 YESKURI PATIDAR

265636 RAHUL SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC57224 123.2065 URMILA
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441096 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAGAVANA RAM MALE OBC57225 123.2065 GEETA DEVI

559520 ARYA CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC57226 123.2065 RITU SAIN

402313 DEVAKI NANDAN PRAJAPATI HANUMAN SAHAI PRAJAPATI MALE OBC57227 123.1884 SHANTI DEVI

429716 RAMNIWAS SINGH OMPRAKASH MALE EWS57228 123.1884 RAMESH KANWAR

530986 JYOTI BANSAL HARIMOHAN BANSAL FEMALE EWS57229 123.1884 MUNNI BANSAL

198290 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA LACHCHHIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS57230 123.1884 HARSU DEVI

318266 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS57231 123.1884 SHANTI DEVI

208632 RAMKISHAN SHARMA GISHU LAL MALE EWS57232 123.1884 MOHANI SHARMA

410917 ARVIND SINGH BHANVAR SINGH MALE OBC57233 123.1884 SUA DEVI

515966 ASHA PRABHURAM FEMALE OBC57234 123.1884  DIVTIPU CHOUDHARY

289336 ARUN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH PUNIA MALE OBC57235 123.1884 SILOCHANA

307221 SHEESH PAL KRISHAN LAL MALE SC57236 123.1884 SUMITRA DEVI

392184 MOHAMMED ARIF SHOKAT ALI MALE OBC57237 123.1884 JAMILA BANO

457832 VISHAL CHOUDHARY DILIP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57238 123.1884 DHAN KANWAR

463278 RAGHUVIR SINGH SHARDUL SINGH MALE EWS57239 123.1884 GEETA KANWAR

378428 SUMAN DOTANIYA NAND KISHORE FEMALE SC57240 123.1884 MEENA DAUTANIYA

332819 JAISAHAYA KUMAWAT ARJUN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC57241 123.1884 VIMLA DEVI KUMAWAT

518228 SHRAVAN KUMAR JAGARAM MALE SC57242 123.1884 GAVARI DEVI

412720 JITENDRA SINGH UMARAV SINGH MALE OBC57243 123.1884 HUKAM BAI

558447 GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT RAMNIWAS PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57244 123.1884 SITA DEVI

403560 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV LAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC57245 123.1884 ARCHANA DEVI YADAV

552613 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR SALAG RAM GURJAR MALE MBC57246 123.1884 SURGYANI DEVI

281997 AMIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC57247 123.1884 RADHA DEVI

319622 RAJAT SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC57248 123.1884 MADHU SAINI

254815 TAPENDRA GOKUL SINGH MALE SC57249 123.1884 SAROJ DEVI

431136 DINESH KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC57250 123.1884 TEJU DEVI

352749 SOHAN SINGH BANKAWAT JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS57251 123.1884 GYAN KANWAR

135026 MANISHA POSWAL RAM DEV POSWAL FEMALE MBC57252 123.1884 NEETA DEVI

263947 NAMAN KUMAR TANK JAGDISH PARSAD TAANK MALE OBC57253 123.1884 ARCHANA DEVI

189368 SURESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC57254 123.1884 KISANI DEVI

411874 USHA KUMARI BHERA RAM FEMALE OBC57255 123.1884 VIMALA DEVI

403614 POONAM RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS57256 123.1884 KIRAN KANWAR

477311 DHARM RAJ GURJAR DAYA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC57257 123.1884 BADAM BAI

230085 SALMAN KHAN ISLAM KHAN MALE OBC57258 123.1884 ANJU

569221 KAILASH KUMAR MEGHWAL MAGANA RAM MALE SC57259 123.1884 MADHU DEVI

238203 PRATIBHA SHARMA BADRI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS57260 123.1884 RASHMI SHARMA

161843 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR RATTI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC57261 123.1884 KESHANTA DEVI

456618 ASHISH KUMAR MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS57262 123.1884 ASHA SHARMA

192915 MANEESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC57263 123.1884 KAMALESH

392998 MONU SHERAWAT RAMAWATAR SHERAWAT MALE SC57264 123.1884 ANOKHI DEVI

211466 NARESH SONI JAGDISH CHANDRA SONI MALE OBC57265 123.1884 PUSHPA SONI

619800 ASHOK KUMAR BARUPAL PAPPU RAM BARUPAL MALE SC57266 123.1884 KESHAR DEVI BARUPAL

215914 ARVIND JAT KUMBHARAM JAT MALE OBC57267 123.1884 ARAM DEVI

208349 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57268 123.1884 SHASHI SHARMA

362188 DILIP KUMAR SHARMA REVAD MAL SHARMA MALE EWS57269 123.1884 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

467300 MANOJ PUROHIT KISHAN LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS57270 123.1884 BHAWANA DEVI

234812 LALITA GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC57271 123.1884 SHANTI BAI

230912 LOKENDRA SINGH BHATI SHAITAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS57272 123.1884 RENU KANWAR

490602 MAYANK PAREEK NARENDRA PAREEK MALE EWS57273 123.1884 ASHA PAREEK

558444 ASHA RAM GURJAR BHAGOOTA GURJAR MALE MBC57274 123.1884 PANA DEVI

418872 LALIT KUMAR POONIA MAHIPAL SINGH POONIA MALE OBC57275 123.1884 MIRA

140969 VIKASH GARHWAL CHHOTU RAM GARHWAL MALE OBC57276 123.1884 PATASI DEVI

144762 SUMIT KATARIA BIHARI LAL KATARIA MALE OBC57277 123.1884 RADHA DEVI

451391 JITENDRA KARWASRA RAMSUKH MALE OBC57278 123.1884 BAU DEVI

481603 AJAY SINGH CHANDRAWAT BHANWAR SINGH CHANDRAWAT MALE EWS57279 123.1884 GOVIND KANWAR

327896 VIKAS YOGI GOPAL YOGI MALE OBC57280 123.1884 SUNITA DEVI

247420 SHRUTI SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA FEMALE GEN57281 123.1884 SONIYA SHARMA

524067 KHUSHBU LOHAR BABU LAL LOHAR FEMALE OBC57282 123.1884 SHYAMU DEVI

359801 SUNIL YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC57283 123.1884 SUNITA DEVI

361191 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57284 123.1884 SUNITA DEVI
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230899 RAM SWAROOP JAT PARMESWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC57285 123.1884 RAM PYARI DEVI

290703 AJAY SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE EWS57286 123.1884 SHARMILA KANWAR

506705 MASTU DEVI BUDHA RAM FEMALE OBC57287 123.1884 BIRJU DEVI

347115 POOJA JANGID RAJENDRA JANGID FEMALE OBC57288 123.1884 SARITA DEVI

286245 PURAN CHAND OM PRAKASH MALE SC57289 123.1703 MANORI DEVI

256301 KALU RAM BAIRWA SUKH RAM BAIRWA MALE SC57290 123.1703 NATHEE DEVI

604464 SHAMBHU SINGH SOLANKI BHERU SINGH JI SOLANKI MALE GEN57291 123.1703 YESHOMI BAI

281783 MAYANK JAISWAL ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL MALE OBC57292 123.1703 NEETA DEVI

135003 KOMAL AILANI CHANDRA KUMAR AILANI FEMALE GEN57293 123.1703 HEMA

306529 BHEEM SINGH PRABHU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS57294 123.1703 RATAN KANWAR

546470 PREETI RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN57295 123.1703 MANOHAR KANWAR

363977 ROHITSH KUMAR BAIRWA KAJOD MAL MALE SC57296 123.1703 KALYANI DEVI

392704 GOVIND BARIYA GOPAL LAL BARIYA MALE SC57297 123.1703 KAMALA DEVI

240178 SURESH KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST57298 123.1703 RAMPYARI BAI

279900 PUNIT TIKU RAM MALE OBC57299 123.1703 PUSHPA DEVI

508765 MANOJ ARJUN RAM MALE SC57300 123.1703 KANWARI

165542 NAVEEN KUMAR GOVERDHAN LAL MALE SC57301 123.1703 PREMLATA

619604 MAHENDRA GODARA NANU RAM MALE OBC57302 123.1703 NANDU DEVI

387554 RAMESH CHAND MEENA BHONRI LAL MEENA MALE ST57303 123.1703 PRABHATI DEVI

278742 NIKUNJ DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST57304 123.1703 YESSUCHETA DAMOR

434587 NAGA RAM SURA RAM MALE OBC57305 123.1703 LADHU DEVI

183542 SAGAR MALAV CHHITAR LAL MALAV MALE OBC57306 123.1703 KALAVATI BAI MALAV

338245 SURAJ PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRAJAPT MALE OBC57307 123.1703 MOOLI DEVI

383994 UPENDRA PRAJAPAT RADHAKISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57308 123.1703 INDRA DEVI

504554 DHARMARAM PARIHAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC57309 123.1703 MANJU

255237 ANJANA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC57310 123.1703 SUMAN

236223 BHIMRAJ MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST57311 123.1703 SANTRA BAI

344215 AYUSH JAIN PAVAN KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS57312 123.1703 SUNITA DEVI

378165 DEEPAK BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA MALE SC57313 123.1703 SUNDAR DEVI

254487 POOJA SWAMI SUSHIL KUMAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC57314 123.1703 SANGEETA SWAMI

622477 SUNITA BHAGU RAM FEMALE OBC57315 123.1703 JAWARI DEVI

594954 PREETI VAISHNAV DWARKA DAS FEMALE OBC57316 123.1703 YESTARA BAI

191934 KRISHNA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC57317 123.1703 RAMVATI DEVI

178511 LALIT LUHAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC57318 123.1703 MAMTA BAI

503395 MAMTA MUNDEL OM PRAKASH MUNDEL FEMALE OBC57319 123.1703 NAINI

392701 BHUPENDRA CHOUHAN RAMGOPAL CHOUHAN MALE SC57320 123.1703 SAMPATI DEVI

137584 APARNA MALI PRAHLAD KUMAR MALI FEMALE OBC57321 123.1703 RAMSUKHI MALI

413350 DIVYA DANGI BAPU LAL FEMALE OBC57322 123.1703 GUDDI BAI

563862 ASHISH BAIRWA SEETARAM BAIRWA MALE SC57323 123.1703 PRASSAN DEVI

606326 TRILOK CHAND SUNWASIYA LABH CHAND MALE SC57324 123.1703 RAMKANYA

185338 DINESH GODARA PADMA RAM MALE OBC57325 123.1703 KHEMI DEVI

146292 DEVDHAR NOJAL SHRI KISAN MALE OBC57326 123.1703 MAMTA

455297 SACHIN LAKHA RAM MALE OBC57327 123.1703 NAINI DEVI

227125 DEV KISHAN GODARA NAND RAM GODARA MALE OBC57328 123.1703 JASHODA DEVI

271558 MITALI JAIN MILAN JAIN FEMALE GEN57329 123.1703 YESPRIYANKA JAIN

219302 MAYANK HARSH ROHINI KUMAR HARSH MALE GEN57330 123.1703 SUSHMA DEVI HARSH

546232 KAMAKSHI RATHORE YESHPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS57331 123.1522 MANGAJ RATHORE

596582 ROSHAN LAL MEGHWAL NAND LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC57332 123.1522 BADAMI BAI

143247 BABALU KISHAN LAL MALE OBC57333 123.1522 SHRAVANI DEVI

407478 SUMAN KUNWAR NARPAT SINGH INDA FEMALE EWS57334 123.1522 JASWANT KUNWAR

338293 ANITA MAHAWAR KALYAN MAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC57335 123.1522 PREM MAHAWAR

453562 TARA CHAND PRAJAPAT SHRI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57336 123.1522 PANA DEVI

145105 RAJENDRA BAGARIYA RAM RATAN BAGARIYA MALE OBC57337 123.1522 PANNI DEVI

449766 RAMESH JANGID BALU RAM MALE OBC57338 123.1522 PURAN DEVI

210903 ABHISHEK KUMAR OJHA GOPAL LAL OJHA MALE EWS57339 123.1522 SANTOSH DEVI OJHA

354531 PYAR SINGH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC57340 123.1522 RAJJO DEVI

457292 DILIP PARIHAR PANNE SINGH MALE OBC57341 123.1522 KAMLA DEVI PARIHAR

359374 ANITA GHASAL MANNA RAM GHASAL FEMALE OBC57342 123.1522 PREM DEVI

255689 PRIYANKA SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC57343 123.1522 HOSHIYARI

605882 JITENDRA KUMAR BAKSA RAM MALE OBC57344 123.1522 DARIYAV DEVI
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601763 CHIRANJEEV VYAS BHARAT LAL VYAS MALE GEN57345 123.1522 YESRAJESHREE VYAS

225925 RAKESH KHOJA GOGA RAM KHOJA MALE OBC57346 123.1522 GITA DEVI

341744 DHARM SINGH PRAJAPAT SHIVRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57347 123.1522 KAMLESH DEVI

227725 HARIOM CHAUDHARY GIRDHARI LAL TARD MALE OBC57348 123.1522 MAYA CHAUDHARY

429295 RUBIA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC57349 123.1522 SANTRA DEVI

198491 CHANDRABHAN DAGUR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC57350 123.1522 ROOPVATI

464215 KAMLESH JAY KISHAN MALE OBC57351 123.1522 SOHANI DEVI

620676 SUMITRA MEGHA RAM FEMALE OBC57352 123.1522 SUGNI DEVI

334243 SIYARAM SHARMA RAMWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS57353 123.1522 PUSHPA SHARMA

441089 BHANUPRAKASH BASTI RAM MALE OBC57354 123.1522 MEERA DEVI

431222 NARESH KUMAR MAGHA RAM MALE ST57355 123.1522 MANGLI DEVI

269479 SUNITA RAMCHAND FEMALE OBC57356 123.1522 GUDDI DEVI

226097 PRASHANT GOYAL LAXMI NARAYAN GOYAL MALE SC57357 123.1522 JASHODA

587888 AZAZ MOHAMMED LAKHARA ABDUL GANI LAKHARA MALE GEN57358 123.1522 YESFATMA BEE

625678 VIRENDRA YADAV RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC57359 123.1522 MEENA

377848 DEEPAK MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST57360 123.1522 BODI DEVI

596967 VISHWAS CHOUBISA NARESH CHOUBISA MALE EWS57361 123.1522 YESKANTA CHOUBISA

286156 SANDEEP KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC57362 123.1522 SUMITRA

210576 ANJALI  KHATIK BHAGWATI LAL FEMALE SC57363 123.1522 TEENA DEVI

456183 TANU RAGHUNATH FEMALE SC57364 123.1522 GEETA

433606 SOHAN RAM LILER GOKUL RAM LILER MALE SC57365 123.1341 ANCHI DEVI

158235 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA GULJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST57366 123.1341 KAILASHI DEVI

393922 KANHAIYA LAL JANGID KISHAN SAHAI JANGID MALE OBC57367 123.1341 GAYARSI DEVI JANGID

419208 RITU SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA FEMALE EWS57368 123.1341 ARUNA DEVI SHARMA

173537 CHETAN SINGH INDRARAJ SINGH MALE SC57369 123.1341 BALTI DEVI

578638 RAJENDRA PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC57370 123.1341 YESSUKANDA PATIDAR

505959 SEEMA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC57371 123.1341 MAINA DEVI

283958 ASHOK KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC57372 123.1341 TARAMANI DEVI

236290 BRIJESH NAMA MAHAVEER NAMA MALE OBC57373 123.1341 SITA BAI

457279 DHANRAJ CHAUDHARY BABU LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC57374 123.1341 DEVI

452085 PAWAN PAREEK RAMESWAR LAL MALE EWS57375 123.1341 SAROJ DEVI

311925 GAURI SHANKAR HANS RAJ MALE SC57376 123.1341 SANTRO DEVI

231104 AZARUDDIN MANGLIA MAKSUD ALI MANGLIA MALE OBC57377 123.1341 NURJAHAN

399590 PREM CHAND DHANEE RAM MALE OBC57378 123.1341 MISHRI DEVI

438832 ASHOK KUMAR BABU RAM MALE OBC57379 123.1341 BARJU

225088 SUNIL PUNIYA SAHIRAM MALE OBC57380 123.1341 ANOPI DEVI

408445 HARISH SALAGRAM MALE OBC57381 123.1341 GOGA DEVI

222731 PAWAN KUMAR KAILASH RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC57382 123.1341 INDIRA DEVI

326321 JITU KUMAR REGAR MOOL CHAND REGAR MALE SC57383 123.1341 KAMLA DEVI

452624 HEMA RAM SWAMI RAM MALE SC57384 123.1341 PANI DEVI

403302 NEHA VERMA BRIJ MOHAN VERMA FEMALE SC57385 123.1341 PREMLATA

413721 ARVIND KUMAR MEGHWAL MOHAN LAL MALE SC57386 123.1341 RODI BAI

469835 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MOOL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC57387 123.1341 RATAN KANWAR

537840 MOHAN LAL SAINI PREM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC57388 123.1341 NAMO DEVI

430941 BHUPENDER SUKH RAM MALE SC57389 123.1341 NENI DEVI

362181 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST57390 123.1341 KAILASHI DEVI

449066 MUKAN SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS57391 123.1341 DARIYAV KANWAR

179235 JITENDRA MALAV PURUSHOTTAM MALAV MALE OBC57392 123.1341 SAVITRI MALAV

291871 TANISH KUMAR MAHAVEER PARSHAD MALE OBC57393 123.1341 SHARDA DEVI

513587 BHUPENDRA SINGH DEORA BISHAN SINGH DEORA MALE OBC57394 123.1341 PADAMA KUNWAR

515037 MANVENDRA SINGH KUMPAWAT SHARWAN SINGH KUMPAWAT MALE GEN57395 123.1341 GANESH KANWAR

269802 GIRIJA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL FEMALE OBC57396 123.1341 RAM SHREE

252181 VINOD KUMAR GOVIND RAM BHALOTIA MALE OBC57397 123.1341 KRISHNA DEVI

436098 PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT PRAKASH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC57398 123.1341 NANDANI PRAJAPAT

536366 RAM SINGH GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC57399 123.1341 URMILA DEVI

314939 AMIT KUMAR NARWAL GAJANAND BUNKAR MALE SC57400 123.1341 SHANTI DEVI

612254 PINKI SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC57401 123.1341 TARA DEVI

461246 DHARMPAL GORDHAN RAM MALE SC57402 123.1341 KAMALA

230184 KANHAIYA LAL JETHARAM MALE SC57403 123.1341 SUSHILA DEVI

230351 SAROJ KANWAR MAGAN SINGH FEMALE EWS57404 123.1341 NAINU KANWAR
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197096 POOJA KUMARI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC57405 123.1341 LDCPRANI DEVI

173538 BALJEET GURJAR PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC57406 123.1341 MUNDARI DEVI

347223 ASHUTOSH MEENA CHHINGARAM MEENA MALE ST57407 123.1341 PREM DEVI

566279 RAKESH DAHIYA HARIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57408 123.1341 SHANTI DEVI

325846 RADHESHYAM YOGI SHER SINGH JOGI MALE OBC57409 123.1341 SUNITA DEVI

199912 GAURAV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC57410 123.1341 GEETA DEVI

251935 PRIYANKA RANDHEER FEMALE OBC57411 123.1341 JYANA DEVI

156231 RAHUL KAMAL MEENA MALE ST57412 123.1341 PREM DEVI

302741 DEEPTI AGGRAWAL LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE EWS57413 123.1341 PINKY GARG

327715 AMIT PARASHAR RAGHUVEER PARASHAR MALE EWS57414 123.1341 REKHA DEVI

628147 SHIVAM JHA RAMNIVAS JHA MALE OBC57415 123.1341 SEETA DEVI

494975 ADITYA ACHARYA PANKAJ SHARMA MALE EWS57416 123.1341 DURGAWATI SHARMA

351399 SHANKAR LAL YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC57417 123.1341 SUMAN DEVI

499747 LALIT PRAJAPATI PRABHU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC57418 123.1341 PUSHPA BAI

198976 RANJEET GURJAR SUGAR SINGH MALE MBC57419 123.1341 GUDDI DEVI

432779 RAMESH CHOUDHARY GHEWAR RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57420 123.1341 SUNITA DEVI

127633 RAMDEV SINGH KURDA RAM MALE MBC57421 123.1159 KISTURI DEVI

555027 RAJESH CHOUDHARY LADU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57422 123.1159 BARJI DEVI

425988 PRAMOD OM PRAKASH MALE OBC57423 123.1159 MOHINI DEVI

411430 KANWARA RAM PEERA RAM MALE OBC57424 123.1159 SUGNI DEVI

442213 PRADEEP VISHNOI GOPALA RAM MALE OBC57425 123.1159 KAMALA

577362 KAPIL KUMAR JOSHI TULSI RAM JOSHI MALE GEN57426 123.1159 YESSHANTA DEVI

337764 AMI CHAND BODU RAM SOUNDLIYA MALE OBC57427 123.1159 NANCHI DEVI

291947 HARJINDER PAL SINGH LABH SINGH MALE OBC57428 123.1159 PARAM JEET KOUR

361339 MANOJ KATARIYA RAMSINGH KATARIYA MALE SC57429 123.1159 TEEJA DEVI

427660 MUKESH KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE MBC57430 123.1159 KAMLA DEVI

150580 SWEETI SHARMA GANESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS57431 123.1159 SANTOSH SHARMA

436809 RAJENDRA SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS57432 123.1159 ANTAR KANWAR

454693 SUJARAM DHALARAM MALE SC57433 123.1159 PATASI

423200 AKSHAY KUMAR PREM CHAND MALE OBC57434 123.1159 KAMALA DEVI

535083 AVDESH KUMAR BANIWAL SHIVCHARAN BAIRWA MALE SC57435 123.1159 GULAB DEVI

142224 SURENDRA KUMAR NEHARA RAMESHWAR LAL NEHARA MALE OBC57436 123.1159 VIMALA DEVI

122199 AVINASH CHOUDHARY HARJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57437 123.1159 AMARI DEVI

385835 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA KAILASH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST57438 123.1159 MAYA DEVI

334007 SURENDER KUMAR NITHARWAL RAMKISHORE NITHARWAL MALE OBC57439 123.1159 SAVITRI DEVI

370173 GANGA DHAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST57440 123.1159 RAMKANYA DEVI MEENA

355683 HARI RAM GURJAR RATNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC57441 123.1159 SARJU DEVI

457042 PRAKASH RAMESHWAR MALE OBC57442 123.1159 SOHANI

144265 VEDPRAKASH KISHANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57443 123.1159 SONI DEVI

147242 ASHWINI KACHHOT DHARMVEER KACHHOT MALE OBC57444 123.1159 SUMAN

222742 ARUN SINGH RATAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS57445 123.1159 KAMALA KANWAR

284159 LAL CHAND GORI SHANKAR MALE EWS57446 123.1159 MEERA SHARMA

148653 SHER SINGH VERMA SURJA RAM VERMA MALE SC57447 123.1159 BHAGWANI DEVI

314180 MOHAN LAL SHARMA LALLU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS57448 123.1159 GIRRAJ DEVI

188015 MOHAN LAL JEEYA RAM MALE OBC57449 123.1159 DHOODI DEVI

240468 PARITA MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST57450 123.1159 RAM MURTI MEENA

622346 NANDA RAM KUMAWAT CHHOTU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC57451 123.1159 GATTU DEVI

509011 ANIL DHANNA RAM MALE OBC57452 123.1159 JEEYA DEVI

121383 DEEPAK SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC57453 123.1159 INDIRA CHOUHAN

263473 MONIKA MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST57454 123.1159 SEEMA DEVI

253009 RAHUL KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC57455 123.1159 VIDYA

450734 RAKESH MEGHWAL RAM SUKH MALE SC57456 123.1159 GEETA DEVI

467135 NITESH SHIVA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC57457 123.1159 TIPU DEVI

310528 SOHAN SINGH SARJEET SINGH MALE EWS57458 123.1159 BALA KANWAR

238870 BHAWANA GALAV MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS57459 123.1159 GYANESHWARI GALAV

600120 DEEPENDRA MEENA GAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST57460 123.1159 YESCHANDU KUMARI

297683 SHUBHTA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS57461 123.1159 DEVA DEVI

340391 SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI PRABHATI LAL SAINI MALE OBC57462 123.1159 UGANTI DEVI

165456 BHARAT LAL JANGIR MOHAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC57463 123.1159 RAMA DEVI JANGIR

377681 VED PRAKSH GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC57464 123.1159 ANCHI DEVI
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178178 ANIL CHAKARDHARI RADHEY SHYAM MALE OBC57465 123.1159 RAJESH BHAI

141251 BIMLESH KUMAR KHINCHI JAGDISH PRASAD KHINCHI MALE SC57466 123.1159 SUSHILA DEVI

357107 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA GOPEE MEENA MALE ST57467 123.1159 RUKMANEE DEVI

320958 RATAN YADAV SHYOJI RAM YADAV MALE OBC57468 123.1159 MANBHAR DEVI

524335 BHARAT CHOUHAN JAI PARKASH CHOUHAN MALE SC57469 123.1159 HEMLATA CHOUHAN

282582 SAGAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC57470 123.1159 SUMITRA DEVI

616830 DHEERAJ KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE SC57471 123.1159 SUSHILA

352757 SEEMA GURJAR DEV NARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC57472 123.1159 FULI DEVI

491983 PRIYANKA VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC57473 123.1159 MEENA KUMARI

520007 VIKAS KARU LAL MALE GEN57474 123.1159 YESGOVINDA DEVI

621836 ONKARMAL KUMAWAT JAGDEVA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC57475 123.1159 GEETA DEVI

178266 PREM SHANKAR LATOOR LAL MALE OBC57476 123.1159 NATI BAI

308663 POOJA ROOP RAM FEMALE SC57477 123.1159 SAROJ

323045 SAMPATI MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST57478 123.1159 SANTOSH DEVI

231110 NARENDRA JYANI SOHAN LAL JYANI MALE OBC57479 123.1159 SITA DEVI

434009 SHRAWAN KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE OBC57480 123.1159 BHANWARI DEVI

504526 BHOJRAJ DHANNA RAM MALE OBC57481 123.1159 RADHA DEVI

130438 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS57482 123.1159 SANTOSH DEVI

610196 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJVEER SHARMA MALE EWS57483 123.1159 SUNITA DEVI

623700 DINESH KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC57484 123.1159 SUGNA DEVI

611669 RAJENDRA YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC57485 123.1159 KRISHANA DEVI

226663 SUSHEEL SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC57486 123.1159 PRAMESHWARI

508454 MAJID KHAN BABU KHAN MALE OBC57487 123.1159 BANUDI BANO

593452 NIKHIL SEVAK BHUPESH SEVAK MALE OBC57488 123.1159 YESANITA SEVAK

285022 JASMINE KARIMULLA FEMALE GEN57489 123.0978  DIVBAKSHI

395128 BRIJESH KUMAR JELIYA BUDDHI PRAKASH JELIYA MALE SC57490 123.0978 LAJWANTI DEVI

192548 GHANSHYAM SINGH SURESH CHAND MALE OBC57491 123.0978 DAKHWATI DEVI

452273 RAJESH GAUR RAMPAL GAUR MALE EWS57492 123.0978 SARASWATI GAUR

246142 PUSHPENDER SINGH JATOLIYA GANESH LAL JATOLIYA MALE SC57493 123.0978 PREM LATA

551602 KANHAIYA LAL KALBI RAMA RAM KALBI MALE OBC57494 123.0978 GANGA DEVI

611907 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57495 123.0978 VIMLA DEVI

199225 VIVEK SINGH RAM NARESH SINGH MALE EWS57496 123.0978 PUSHPLATA

468623 MAHENDRA KUMAR PANWAR TAJA RAM MALE SC57497 123.0978 MANI DEVI

329226 RAVI DUTT HARI PRASAD MALE SC57498 123.0978 VINEETA DEVI

290797 NIRANJAN BHATI PAWAN KUMAR BHATI MALE OBC57499 123.0978 INDARA DEVI

308384 KIRNA DEVI SARJIT SINGH FEMALE GEN57500 123.0978 GEETA DEVI

233478 RAHUL GAHLOT SATISH KUMAR GAHLOT MALE OBC57501 123.0978 MADHU GAHLOT

288813 HARISH MANIRAM MALE OBC57502 123.0978 KALAWATI

491081 DEEPAK SAHU BRIJ MOHAN SAHU MALE OBC57503 123.0978 KANTA SAHU

228252 ARUNA KUMAWAT KHETA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC57504 123.0978 SAROJ DEVI

326333 YUVRAJ SINGH VIJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC57505 123.0978 PRAKASH KANWAR

150520 VIPIN SINGH RATHOR DALAL SINGH MALE EWS57506 123.0978 MANJU KANWAR

568470 DIGVIJAY SINGH JHALA GIRIRAJ SINGH JHALA MALE GEN57507 123.0978 YESRENU KUNWAR

221218 VISHAL KASWAN SURENDRA KUMAR KASWAN MALE OBC57508 123.0978 SULOCHNA DEVI

365777 VARSHA DHAKAD RAMESH CHAND DHAKED FEMALE OBC57509 123.0978 GAURA DEVI

331032 GUDDI YADAV BODU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC57510 123.0978 MISHRI DEVI

268942 RAGHAV KUMAR GARG CHATURBHUJ GARG MALE GEN57511 123.0978 LAXMI DEVI GARG

230956 BHUPENDER SINGH NAVAL SINGH MALE EWS57512 123.0978 SAROJ KANWAR

444890 DEVENDRA SINGH SANKHALA CHAINA RAM SANKHALA MALE OBC57513 123.0978 BEBY

132984 TARUN MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST57514 123.0978 SUNITA DEVI MEENA

426792 PREETI KUMARI RADHE SHYAM FEMALE SC57515 123.0978 SEEMA DEVI

428617 ANJANA KUMARI TAKHAR RAM NIWAS TAKHAR FEMALE OBC57516 123.0978 SUSHILA DEVI

214767 DEVENDRA MARU BHERU LAL MALE SC57517 123.0978 PRATIBHA

509519 OM SINGH RATHORE GAJE SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS57518 123.0978 BHANWAR KANWAR

160360 PHOOL CHAND MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST57519 123.0978 BISHNO DEVI

382584 ROHITASH MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST57520 123.0978 BIMALA DEVI

267754 SACHIN KUMARPAL MALE MBC57521 123.0978 PAPPI DEVI

136088 SHIV KUMAR SEN SUBHASH CHANDRA SEN MALE OBC57522 123.0797 SUSHILA SEN

615137 MANOJ YADAV JAGDISH YADAV MALE OBC57523 123.0797 SUMITRA DEVI

343848 SONALI ARVIND DHARMADHIKARI , FEMALE EWS57524 123.0797 BLVPUSHPLATA
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355757 KANA RAM SHARMA RAM KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57525 123.0797 LALI DEVI

235664 ARUN GAUTAM MAHENDRA GAUTAM MALE EWS57526 123.0797 SUSHILA GAUTAM

209422 LOKESH ACHARYA KALYAN MAL MALE OBC57527 123.0797 SAVITRI DEVI

170032 ANKIT SINGH YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC57528 123.0797 SHARDA SINGH YADAV

575301 SARVESH DHARAMVEER FEMALE GEN57529 123.0797 KAMALA DEVI

138907 PAWAN KUMAR MANPHOOL DHAKA MALE OBC57530 123.0797 MUNESH DEVI

151062 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA VINOD KUMAR MEENA MALE ST57531 123.0797 LAXMI DEVI

364659 SHARWAN KUMAR VERMA NANU RAM VERMA MALE SC57532 123.0797 GALKU DEVI

436200 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL DHARMA RAM MALE SC57533 123.0797 KAMALA DEVI

236050 SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA HARI NARAYAN MALE ST57534 123.0797 RUKMANI BAI

308488 SUNIL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC57535 123.0797 LELAWATI

332861 ANESH KUMAR SURAT SINGH MALE OBC57536 123.0797 MEMLA DEVI

541511 SARITA KUMARI MANGLA RAM BURDAK FEMALE OBC57537 123.0797 PATASI DEVI

284002 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MALE ST57538 123.0797 SUNITA DEVI

331859 SUNITA MEENA HARI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST57539 123.0797 RUKMANI DEVI

402008 RAJNISH KUMAR SATVEER SINGH MALE OBC57540 123.0797 SAROJ DEVI

131650 DEVARAMGURJAR PRABHURAM MALE MBC57541 123.0797 SONIDEVI

121611 RAJENDRA KUMAR NAYAK GOPAL NAYAK MALE SC57542 123.0797 MANNA DEVI

205501 NARENDRA SINGH PARMAR DEVENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS57543 123.0797 USHA DEVI

280909 LAXMAN SINGH HARBANS SINGH MALE SC57544 123.0797 KRISHNA DEVI

202447 HRISHABH SHARMA KALI CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS57545 123.0797 LAXMI DEVI

193278 RAHUL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC57546 123.0797 LAXMI DEVI

418632 VISHAL DORATA MADAN LAL MALE MBC57547 123.0797 SUSHILA DEVI

215855 RANI KUMARI MEENA KANWARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST57548 123.0797 HEERA DEVI

394344 JHABAR MAL GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC57549 123.0797 PARWATI DEVI

328025 MAUSAM MEENA SAJAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST57550 123.0797 IMARTEE DEVI

266481 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHRINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS57551 123.0797 VIMLA DEVI

198585 ATUL KUMAR HARIMOHAN MALE OBC57552 123.0797 PISTA DEVI

195903 PEEYUSH BHAN SINGH PREM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC57553 123.0797 MANJU LATA

215153 RAJU SHARMA RAM PAL SHARMA MALE EWS57554 123.0797 KAMLA DEVI SHARMA

159800 RAGINI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE SC57555 123.0797 RANJNA DEVI

339143 PAWAN PRAJAPAT ROOD MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57556 123.0797 SUSHILA

372196 ABHISHEK GURJAR SOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC57557 123.0797 NANDU DEVI

285473 RAHUL SAIN SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC57558 123.0797 SUNITA RANI

316604 KHUSHBU SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN57559 123.0797 SARITA DEVI SHARMA

469761 KISHOR KARNA RAM MALE OBC57560 123.0797 PARU

466862 RAVINDRA SENWAR KARNA RAM MALE OBC57561 123.0797 VIMLA

250257 KANTA SHARMA MANI RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS57562 123.0797 PURNI DEVI

423987 PANKAJ KUMAR SITARAM MALE OBC57563 123.0797 NAGINA DEVI

584269 ADITYA JOSHI NATVAR LAL JOSHI MALE GEN57564 123.0797 YESVIDYA DEVI

615041 CHHANGA RAM GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR MALE MBC57565 123.0797 BIMALA DEVI

466805 PREM KUMAR GODARA PAPPARAM GODARA MALE OBC57566 123.0797 SHANTI DEVI

233341 MAHESH PANNU HANUMAN RAM MALE SC57567 123.0797 GAVARA DEVI

531984 SANJANA MEENA RAM KHILADI MEENA FEMALE ST57568 123.0797 SITA DEVI MEENA

256349 MAHIMA SHARMA RAM MANOHAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN57569 123.0797 SANTOSH SHARMA

328546 AKSHITA PAREEK ANIL KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE EWS57570 123.0797 VIJAYLAXMI PAREEK

296315 SEEMA MOMAN FEMALE SC57571 123.0797 MAINA DEVI

300129 DHEERAJ RAKESH KUMAR MALE GEN57572 123.0797 DARSHNA DEVI

189427 REKHARAM DHURARAM MALE OBC57573 123.0797 MOOLI DEVI

356089 MANISH NAGARWAL SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC57574 123.0797 KAMALA DEVI

588043 NIKHIL PATIDAR RAMLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC57575 123.0797 YESKESAR DEVI

401353 HAWA SINGH YADAV HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC57576 123.0616 EXMSAVITRI DEVI

143829 NEERAJ ARYA DAYACHAND ARYA MALE SC57577 123.0616 SHEELA ARYA

606148 MEENAKSHI CHOUDHARY VIRENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC57578 123.0616 GEETA DEVI CHOUDHARY

347935 ASHISH MEENA MAHESH KUMAR MALE ST57579 123.0616 SUMITRA DEVI

418417 RAM NIWASH GURJAR NANU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC57580 123.0616 DHAPALI DEVI

321965 SUBHASH KUMAR KHOKHAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC57581 123.0616 KOYALI DEVI

366634 KAMAL SHARMA JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE OBC57582 123.0616 VIMLA DEVI

455288 PRAVEEN SINGH RAJPUROHIT LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS57583 123.0616 CHAMPA

419256 PINKA KUMARI PHOOL CHAND FEMALE OBC57584 123.0616 GEETA DEVI
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236779 MUKESH SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC57585 123.0616 KAMLA DEVI

280564 MANISH KUMAR SAINI BANSIDHAR SAINI MALE OBC57586 123.0616 PREM DEVI

419125 SUMAN KUMARI DARIYA SINGH FEMALE OBC57587 123.0616 SANTOSH

442804 JAISINGH BHATI HANUMAN BHATI MALE OBC57588 123.0616 SHRIDEVI BHATI

151524 VIJAY KUMAR KURI MEWA RAM KURI MALE OBC57589 123.0616 PANNI  DEVI

418200 BHOJ RAJ MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST57590 123.0616 SUGNA BAI

226688 ASHOK KUMAWAT BADRI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC57591 123.0616 PUSHPA DEVI

534117 ASHOK MALI LADDU MALI MALE OBC57592 123.0616 KAJORI DEVI

281300 RITU OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC57593 123.0616 SURSATI DEVI

493145 MONU MALAV BANWARILAL MALAV MALE OBC57594 123.0616 BRAJESH BAI

424192 DHANPAT SINGH SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC57595 123.0616 UGANTI DEVI

474805 DEVENDRA SINGH GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE MBC57596 123.0616 GEETA BAI

178031 SURENDRA KUMAR JANGID SHYAM LAL JANGID MALE OBC57597 123.0616 NAVAL BAI

582196 ABHINAY DIXIT OMVRAT DIXIT MALE EWS57598 123.0616 SARITA DIXIT

344170 MUKESH KUMAR JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC57599 123.0616 PREM DEVI

366463 RAJVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS57600 123.0616 SANTOSH KANWAR

315549 ANIL SAINI DHURA RAM SAINI MALE OBC57601 123.0616 KAMALA DEVI

361390 LEELA RAM PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC57602 123.0616 BHAGWANI DEVI

255710 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL KHICHAR FEMALE OBC57603 123.0616 KAMALA DEVI

530382 DHARMENDRA SAINI CHHITARAMAL SAINI MALE OBC57604 123.0616 GITA DEVI

556516 RAJENDRA CHOPRA BHANWAR LAL CHOPRA MALE OBC57605 123.0616 GORDHANI DEVI

202181 LOKESH GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC57606 123.0616 FOOL VATI

335397 MAMTA HARITWAL SHYOJI RAM FEMALE OBC57607 123.0616  DIVMANNA DEVI

180936 JYOTI MALAV RAMAWATAR MALAV FEMALE OBC57608 123.0616 MANJU MALAV

527572 LAXMAN SINGH CHARAN CHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC57609 123.0616 MANOJ KANWAR

522571 PANKAJ LOHAR MANGI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC57610 123.0616 YESRADHA LOHAR

185447 HEMA RAM LAKHA RAM MALE SC57611 123.0616 ANSI DEVI

442333 VIRMA RAM FUAA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC57612 123.0616 CHUKI DEVI

383369 NEELAM YADAV DHANNA LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC57613 123.0616 RUKMA DEVI

485622 ABHISEK KUMAR FAGANA HEMRAJ FAGANA MALE MBC57614 123.0616 PRAKASH BAI FAGANA

470382 KRIPAL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS57615 123.0616 PARAS KANVAR

569224 RAHUL GEHLOT DHARMA RAM GEHLOT MALE SC57616 123.0616 CHAMPA DEVI

546344 POOJA KUMARI KUMBHA RAM BHADIYA FEMALE OBC57617 123.0616 SHARDA DEVI

290090 RAMESH KUMAR PRITHAVI SINGH MALE OBC57618 123.0616 DHAPU DEVI

331983 RUCHI  GAUTAM MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS57619 123.0616 SUMEN GAUTAM

251752 AARTI SUTHAR AMAR CHARND SUTHAR FEMALE OBC57620 123.0616 SANTOSH DEVI

168872 REKHA KUMARI HARI KISHAN FEMALE ST57621 123.0616 KADEE DEVI

443632 SURENDRA SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS57622 123.0616 PAVAN KANWAR

423621 HARKESH BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC57623 123.0616 SAVITRI DEVI

379602 SHOBHARAM PRAJAPATI GOPAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC57624 123.0616 KELI DEVI

451081 MAHENDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS57625 123.0616 RUKAM KANWAR

241111 RAKESH MEENA SUKHPAL MEENA MALE ST57626 123.0616 MISHRI BAI

583689 LOKESH SINGH RATHORE BHOPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN57627 123.0616 YESKRISHNA KUNWAR

282131 ANISHA CHAUDHARY SURENDAR KUMAR FEMALE OBC57628 123.0616 KAILASH DEVI

614605 ASHA YADAV SUBE SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC57629 123.0616 PAPITA YADAV

351204 VIMAL GOVIND ASWAL MALE SC57630 123.0616 SANTOSH DEVI

500272 NISHA KUMARI BHAWANIRAM MALAV FEMALE OBC57631 123.0616 GEETA BAI

506191 POOJA BISHNOI KESHA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC57632 123.0616 INDRA DEVI

317432 ABHISHEK NARUKA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS57633 123.0616 URMILA KANWAR

323361 HARSHITA JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID FEMALE OBC57634 123.0616 KANCHAN JANGID

333561 ROHIT OLA SURAJMAL OLA MALE OBC57635 123.0616 KAMLA DEVI

468328 PAWAN MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC57636 123.0616 SAGAR

439387 SWAROOP SINGH PANWAR UDAI SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS57637 123.0616 KHETU KANWAR

135333 DEEPAK YADAV SADHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC57638 123.0616 GEETA DEVI

585508 CHETAN MEHTA LAL SHANKAR MEHTA MALE GEN57639 123.0616 YESKAMLA MEHTA

500552 ARJUN RATHOR HEMRAJ RATHOR MALE OBC57640 123.0616 NIRMLA

381777 AYUSH SHARMA CHANDRASHEKHAR PANCHOLI MALE EWS57641 123.0616 MANBHARI DEVI

617134 RAMSWAROOP JANGIR HARJI RAM MALE OBC57642 123.0616 BABI DEVI

447278 ADARISH HANIF KHAN MALE OBC57643 123.0616 TEEDI DEVI

359280 ROHIT SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS57644 123.0616 SEETA DEVI
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341909 PRASHANT NAREDA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST57645 123.0616 GULAB DEVI

527060 RAHUL GARG SANTOSHI LAL MALE SC57646 123.0616 PAPPU DEVI

241893 SHELENDRA PATIDAR DEVI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC57647 123.0616 YESLALITA BAI

217833 MANOJ BALAI RAMDEV BALAI MALE SC57648 123.0616 GANI DEVI

177861 NILESH MEHTA CHIRONJI LAL MALE OBC57649 123.0616 RAMKANYA

233476 HUKAM SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS57650 123.0616 CHHALU KANWAR

527001 MOHAMMAD SAHIL GANI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC57651 123.0616 NURJANHA BANU

610603 NEERAJ PREM KUMAR MALE MBC57652 123.0616 TEEJA DEVI

608855 VIJAY KUMAR SWAMI RAMESH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC57653 123.0616 DHOLI DEVI

280570 PARVINDER KAUR MEVA SINGH FEMALE OBC57654 123.0616 GURMEET KAUR

454002 URMILA BACHNA RAM FEMALE OBC57655 123.0616 LEELA DEVI

349714 KAILASH CHAND SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS57656 123.0435 RADHA DEVI

129026 RAVI KUMAR SURYA BHAN SINGH MALE OBC57657 123.0435 KESAR DEVI

550955 PRAKASH KUMAR LAKSHAMAN RAM KOLI MALE SC57658 123.0435 DADI DEVI

291635 RAJBALA JAKHAR NAND RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC57659 123.0435 PUSHPA JAKHAR

192366 JAGDEESH SAINI PREM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC57660 123.0435 VIDHYA DEVI

332501 RAMESHWAR MEENA PEETAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST57661 123.0435 REWATEE MEENA

133723 BABU LAL DAYAL PRASAD MALE OBC57662 123.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

195680 BHOLE SINGH DALEEP SINGH MALE EWS57663 123.0435 SARVESH

218112 SANTOSH PRAJAPAT NATHU FEMALE OBC57664 123.0435 KAMLA DEVI

351955 HEMRAJ GURJAR DHUDA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC57665 123.0435 DHAPA DEVI

215989 SHUBHAM SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS57666 123.0435 LAD SHARMA

327574 TEEKA RAM MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST57667 123.0435 CHHOTI DEVI

566032 DHANRAJ MEENA SOJI RAM MEENA MALE ST57668 123.0435 AMARI DEVI

302310 SURESH MEGHWAL SITARAM MALE SC57669 123.0435 ROSHANI DEVI

601057 MOHIT JOSHI KANAHIYA LAL JOSHI MALE GEN57670 123.0435 YESJALKANTA JOSHI

449802 SURESH JAJRA RAM NARAYAN JAJRA MALE OBC57671 123.0435 BABU DEVI

286730 SARVAN KUMAR BHUPENDER MALE OBC57672 123.0435 AMARJEET

627898 AJEET SINGH BRIJ LAL MALE MBC57673 123.0435 BHOTI

324474 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC57674 123.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

392617 JITENDRA JANGIR AMILAL JANGIR MALE OBC57675 123.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

145078 ASHOK KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC57676 123.0435 ANCHI DEVI

437477 MUKESH MEGHWAL PEETHA RAM MALE SC57677 123.0435 RADHA DEVI

374629 RAHUL CHANDA AJAY KUMAR MEENA MALE ST57678 123.0435 KRISHNA DEVI

445425 PRAKASH KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE OBC57679 123.0435 MANEE DEVI

497625 MANISH MAHAWAR BHAIRU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC57680 123.0435 KASTURI BAI

253776 REKHA JOGI SHANKAR LAL JOGI FEMALE OBC57681 123.0435 SUMAN DEVI

155580 RAHUL GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA MALE EWS57682 123.0435 SHASHI

546310 AKSHITA JOSHI SHYAM SUNDER JOSHI FEMALE GEN57683 123.0435 SUNITA JOSHI

586242 YUGMA BHATT NAINESH BHATT MALE GEN57684 123.0435 YESMAMTA BHATT

284282 SURENDRA BENIWAL HARLAL BENIWAL MALE OBC57685 123.0435 BIMLA DEVI

179845 MOHAMMED FAIJAN MOHAMMED INAYAT KHAN MALE OBC57686 123.0435 SUFIYA BANO

526591 PRAVEEN SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC57687 123.0435 KESAR DEVI

553659 HEMRAJ BAIRWA BHARU BAIRWA MALE SC57688 123.0435 MANBAR DEVI

488972 SANJAY NAGAR PRAKASH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC57689 123.0435 PHOOLA BAI

250245 NIRMLA SAHU HARI RAM SAHU FEMALE OBC57690 123.0435 GUDDI DEVI

550535 BHUWNESH RAO GOVIND RAO MALE OBC57691 123.0435 REKHA DEVI

463805 DEEPAK KUMAR PACHAK MOHAN LAL MALE ST57692 123.0435 SEETA DEVI

133707 RAKESH KUMAR KAHAR JAGDISH KAHAR MALE OBC57693 123.0435 NOSEE DEVI

397887 SAURABH SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN57694 123.0435 SARITA SHARMA

439066 MANISH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC57695 123.0435 SOMARI

445690 MUKESH SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS57696 123.0435 DARYAV KANWAR

293963 DAROGA MAHENDRASINGH SHAITANSINGH MALE OBC57697 123.0435 VIMALA DEVI

563049 KESHAV SHRIMAL RAMRAJ SHRIMAL MALE OBC57698 123.0435 SPMANJU SHRIMAL

436438 RICHHPAL SINDAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC57699 123.0435 KAMLA DEVI

511889 MOHINI DEVI JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC57700 123.0435 RAMPYARI DEVI

549686 HIMANSHU MEI BABU LAL MALE SC57701 123.0435 PAWANI DEVI

394482 KAMLESH KUMAR CHAHAR RAMAWTAR CHAHAR MALE OBC57702 123.0435 SAJNA DEVI

255477 BHAGIRATH MAHIYA GIRADHARI LAL MALE OBC57703 123.0435 MANJU DEVI

458461 RAMPAL OMA RAM MALE OBC57704 123.0435 MUNNI DEVI
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561013 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC57705 123.0435 CHAMELI DEVI

304167 ANIL KUMAR KHARRA RATANLAL KHARRA MALE OBC57706 123.0435 VIMLA

429467 ISHA KANWAR GUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS57707 123.0435 SANJU KANWAR

478325 RADHESHYAM TANWAR KARAN SINGH MALE OBC57708 123.0435 SOHAN BAI

490975 RAHUL SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC57709 123.0435 NOSAR DEVI

378875 SUMIT YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC57710 123.0435 SHARWANI DEVI

145466 RISHITA KIDWA ASHOK KUMAR KIDWA FEMALE OBC57711 123.0435 KAMLESH KIDWA

475523 MANISH KUMAR GAUTTAM DINESH KUMAR GAUTTAM MALE EWS57712 123.0435 KRISHNA DEVI

298288 POOJA ARORA MADAN GOPAL FEMALE GEN57713 123.0254 MADHU CHUGH

228750 POONAM RANI MOOL CHAND VERMA FEMALE OBC57714 123.0254 GEETA DEVI

429216 KAILASH NIHAL SINGH FEMALE OBC57715 123.0254 VIDHYA DEVI

203764 RATNA MEGHSHYAM FEMALE OBC57716 123.0254 MOHAN DEI

217391 DINESH KUMAWAT SHRI KISHAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC57717 123.0254 LALI  DEVI

128137 BHANA RAM NOPA RAM MALE OBC57718 123.0254 BHAGAWANI DEVI

125024 MUKESH KUMAR FAGERIA HARI RAM FAGERIA MALE OBC57719 123.0254 EXMBARAJI DEVI

365561 ANITA KUMARI SHARMA RAM JI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS57720 123.0254 SHANTI DEVI

575751 VIVEK SALVI MOHAN LAL SALVI MALE SC57721 123.0254 GAYTRI SALVI

449827 VISHNU BHABUTA RAM MALE OBC57722 123.0254 KAMLA DEVI

235438 SHEELA KUMARI MEENA MAHA DEV MEENA FEMALE ST57723 123.0254 JUGNATHI BAI

456913 AJAY ANKIYA BABU LAL MALE SC57724 123.0254 GEETA DEVI

469932 MAGA RAM PURA RAM MALE OBC57725 123.0254 DHANNI DEVI

449434 SUNIL SANKHALA SOHANLAL SANKHALA MALE OBC57726 123.0254 NAINI DEVI

555723 MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC57727 123.0254 LDCPGULABI DEVI

478513 ROHIT CHOUDHARY DURGA SHANKAR MALE OBC57728 123.0254 AJODHYA

423635 PANKAJ KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC57729 123.0254 NIRMALA DEVI

461498 AMIT SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS57730 123.0254 INDU KANWAR

167313 DEEPAK SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC57731 123.0254 MANOJ DEVI SAINI

225448 ALTAF KHAN ALISHER KHAN MALE OBC57732 123.0254 SHABEENA BANO

167615 SARUP KHAN SHABBIR KHAN MALE OBC57733 123.0254 SAKILA

618670 ANJU CHAUDHARY KHEMA RAM BAJYA FEMALE OBC57734 123.0254 KANWARI DEVI

351347 RAMKARAN GURJAR HARINARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC57735 123.0254 BHOORI DEVI

389662 VISHAL CHOUDHARY SATYA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57736 123.0254 NAINA DEVI

329771 HARET SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE MBC57737 123.0254 SURJA DEVI

465647 JITENDRA MEGHWAL BUDHA RAM MALE SC57738 123.0254 SHANTI DEVI

509069 RAMENDRA AKHA RAM MALE OBC57739 123.0254 DEBURI DEVI

451433 JASRAJ RAMU RAM MALE SC57740 123.0254 KIRAN

618902 DEVENDRA SAINI SHANKAR LAL MALI MALE OBC57741 123.0254 LDCPSUSHILA DEVI

168740 PAWAN SHARMA MUKESH CHAND MALE GEN57742 123.0254 KANTA SHARMA

394240 NIDANT SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN57743 123.0254 SHEELA SHARMA

245683 TRILOK VYAS RAMAWATAR VYAS MALE EWS57744 123.0254 MAYA DEVI VYAS

546964 KOMAL BUDH RAM NAYAK FEMALE SC57745 123.0254 RAJKUMARI NAYAK

225410 SANJU BANA REKHA RAM BANA FEMALE OBC57746 123.0254 PARMA

201275 PANKAJ VARMA RAMESH CHAND MALE SC57747 123.0254 MAYA DEVI

481053 DINESH SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS57748 123.0254 SUMITRA DEVI

512297 POOJA JINGAR NATHU RAM FEMALE SC57749 123.0254 SUSHILA DEVI

510954 PUKHARAJ BARAR REWANT RAM MALE OBC57750 123.0254 GHEWARI DEVI

280800 VIKASH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC57751 123.0254 SUMITRA

252811 OM PRAKASH KANA RAM SIHAG MALE OBC57752 123.0254 GODAWARI DEVI

332724 DINESH KUMAR BENIWAL ASHA RAM BENIWAL MALE SC57753 123.0254 JAMNA DEVI

263633 TANUJ KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC57754 123.0254 SUNITA SAINI

389877 ANJU BARALA BODU RAM BARALA FEMALE OBC57755 123.0254 SANTOSH DEVI

303317 ABHAYA MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC57756 123.0254 DEEPIKA

427316 NAVEEN KAUSHIK PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS57757 123.0254 SAROJ DEVI

143424 ASHISH MEGHWANSHI GIRDHARI MALE SC57758 123.0254 DHARA DEVI

616165 SANJAY SWAMI BANWARI LAL MALE OBC57759 123.0254 SAROJ DEVI

561080 SHANKAR LAL SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC57760 123.0254 RUPA DEVI

579188 VALA RAM MOTI RAM MALE MBC57761 123.0254 LAXMI DEVI

180448 ANAND MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR MALE ST57762 123.0254 GAYATRI MEENA

534746 SAPANA GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC57763 123.0254 VIMLA DEVI

306366 RITU VIJAY PAL FEMALE OBC57764 123.0254 SUMITRA
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383848 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC57765 123.0072 TEEJA DEVI YADAV

285781 RAGHUVEER SHARMA PATRAM SHARMA MALE EWS57766 123.0072 SARASWATI SHARMA

246455 DEEPAK KUMAR MALI JUGAL KISHOR MALI MALE OBC57767 123.0072 BALI BAI

220887 SURJA RAM TARD PRAHLAD RAM TARD MALE OBC57768 123.0072 SHANTI DEVI

302516 SHWETA PERIWAL JUGAL KISHOR PERIWAL FEMALE EWS57769 123.0072  DIVSHAKUNTALA DEVI

204721 BHIM SINGH BABU LAL MALE GEN57770 123.0072 KAMLA DEVI

539073 SHIVRAJ GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC57771 123.0072 BADAM DEVI

169335 ANIL KUMAR SUKHRAM MALE SC57772 123.0072 KHAJANI DEVI

163382 JAGDEESH PRASAD RAM CHARAN MALE OBC57773 123.0072 ANGURI DEVI

423572 VIVEK SOORA NIHAL SINGH SOORA MALE OBC57774 123.0072 TRIPTA

555208 AMIT PAREEK SATYA NARAYAN PAREEK MALE GEN57775 123.0072 MUNNI DEVI PAREEK

130223 MANJU MUNDEL KANA RAM MUNDEL FEMALE OBC57776 123.0072 GYARSI DEVI

466665 BHAGAVANA RAM CHOUDHARI KISHNA RAM CHOUDHARI MALE OBC57777 123.0072 KOJI DEVI

140936 BHABHUTA RAM OLA ROOPA RAM OLA MALE OBC57778 123.0072 PREM DEVI

296949 VIKRAM DHARMPAL MALE OBC57779 123.0072 DHAPA DEVI

330725 DEEPAK KUMAR CHHATRA PAL MALE OBC57780 123.0072 SAROJ DEVI

149686 ASHOK KUMAR GOGA RAM MALE SC57781 123.0072 RADHA DEVI

153189 DEEPAK KUMAR PREM CHAND JOSHI MALE OBC57782 123.0072 KAMLESH DEVI

604600 ANIL KUMAR KASANA RAM MALE MBC57783 123.0072 KOKU DEVI

224879 MALARAM MUNIRAM MALE OBC57784 123.0072 RAM PAYARI

425790 YOGENDRA SINGH BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC57785 123.0072 SUMAN DEVI

417450 ANIL LAVVANSHI DULICHAND LODHA MALE OBC57786 123.0072 CHANDRA KALA

533485 MOHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN FAJRUDDIN MALE OBC57787 123.0072 ULFAT

473887 RANJANA GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC57788 123.0072 LAKHAN BAI

255865 DINESH SERADIYA RAMNIWAS SERADIYA MALE OBC57789 123.0072 CHUKI DEVI

366985 SAPANA SAINI SADHURAM SAINI FEMALE OBC57790 123.0072 SAJANA DEVI

249263 SOHAN LAL REGAR KALU RAM REGAR MALE SC57791 123.0072 RAM KANYA BAI

304642 PRIYANKA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE SC57792 123.0072 VIDHYA DEVI

165179 AJAY SINGH MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST57793 123.0072 SANTOSH MEENA

580042 BHALA RAM DEVASI LALA RAM DEVASI MALE MBC57794 123.0072 TEJU

232483 NORANG LAL SHARMA KELASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS57795 123.0072 ROSHANI DEVI

291755 ASHOK KUMAR SAHARAN RAJ VEER SAHARAN MALE OBC57796 123.0072 LICHHAMA DEVI

208116 SHIVAM CHOBAY TARASHANKER CHOBAY MALE EWS57797 123.0072 TEENA CHOBAY

235313 KHUBI RAM NAGAR SOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC57798 123.0072 MANJU BAI

358461 SAURABH SWAMI BHARAT LAL SWAMI MALE OBC57799 123.0072 SHANTI DEVI

561047 DINESH SAINI LAXMINARAYAN MALI MALE OBC57800 123.0072 PRABHATI DEVI

203426 MANEESHA SAINI GOVIND SAINI FEMALE OBC57801 123.0072 KIRAN SAINI

228869 GAUTAM MOHAN GAHLOT MANMOHAN GAHLOT MALE OBC57802 123.0072 MANGLESH DEVI

502807 BANTI KUMAR MEGHWAL KALU LAL MALE SC57803 123.0072 AMRI BAI

625199 SHUBHAM BABULAL MALE OBC57804 123.0072 SARASWATI

364658 BRAJESH KUMAR JATAV SHIV RAM JATAV MALE SC57805 123.0072 CHANDRI DEVI

556727 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST57806 123.0072 SUSHILA DEVI

484766 KISHANLAL PAPPULAL MALE MBC57807 123.0072 KAMLESH BAI

542651 KHUSHBOO KUMAWAT RAMRATAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC57808 123.0072 MAYA KUMAWAT

333026 PRIYANKA GOSWAMI SUBHASH GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC57809 123.0072 REKHA GOSWAMI

610422 MONIKA YADAV VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC57810 123.0072 SAROJ DEVI

437803 DINESH KUMAR PRABHA RAM MALE OBC57811 123.0072 VADLI DEVI

129375 HIMMAT SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC57812 123.0072 AIJAN KANWAR

258250 MONIKA KUMARI SINGHAL SATISH KUMAR SINGHAL FEMALE EWS57813 123.0072 MANJU DEVI

156422 NITESH KUMAR DHAN SINGH MALE OBC57814 123.0072 SUNITA DEVI

441672 PRITHAVI RAJ POKAR SINGH MALE EWS57815 123.0072 KAMLA DEVI

328092 KHUSHIRAM MEENA HODI LAL MEENA MALE ST57816 123.0072 KAMAL BAI MEENA

610861 MADHUBALA GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC57817 123.0072 CHAWALI DEVI

453306 PRAVEEN MAHESHWARI JAY RAM DASS MALE GEN57818 123.0072 PADMA DEVI

250755 HIMANSHU NEHRA SANWAR MAL MALE OBC57819 123.0072 CHHOTU DEVI

438142 RAJU RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC57820 123.0072 LACHI DEVI

629913 NITESH YADAV MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC57821 123.0072 SUNITA DEVI

361719 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS57822 123.0072 RAMPATTI DEVI

588932 VAIBHAV SINGH AHADA KULDEEP SINGH AHADA MALE GEN57823 123.0072 YESKRISHNA KUNWAR AHADA

571280 CHIRAG SEN GANPAT LAL SEN MALE OBC57824 123.0072 YESANITA SEN
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455210 POOJA BERA KANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC57825 123.0072 PUKHI DEVI

592521 GAJENDRA KUMAWAT KESHU LAL MALE OBC57826 123.0072 YESSAJU BAI

322353 VIKAS KUMAWAT ANANDI LAL KUMAWAT MALE GEN57827 123.0072 PRAMILA KUMAWAT

331669 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY SURAJ MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57828 123.0072 SANTOSH DEVI

222970 AJEET SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS57829 123.0072 GAINA KANWAR

440961 JASWANT SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS57830 123.0072 LOONI DEVI

623299 ASHOK BIDIYASAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC57831 123.0072 RADHA DEVI

165231 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC57832 122.9891 BHOTI DEVI

557891 IMAMUDDIN KHAN SHAHABUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC57833 122.9891 AJIJAN BANU

194723 NATVAR SINGH RANA KHUSHIRAM RANA MALE OBC57834 122.9891 SANTA DEVI

302924 JITENDER KASNIA GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC57835 122.9891 INDIRA DEVI

458663 VIPIN BANGRA DEV KARAN BANGRA MALE OBC57836 122.9891 SUSHILA BANGRA

465694 RAJU RAM MANGI LAL MALE OBC57837 122.9891 SUWATI DEVI

280284 KANTA RANI JAI CHAND FEMALE OBC57838 122.9891 KRISHNA DEVI

220176 MUKHRAM UDAY RAM MALE OBC57839 122.9891 SHANTI

319840 HANUMAN SAHAY SAINI CHANDARAM SAINI MALE OBC57840 122.9891 KAMALI DEVI

350157 SATYA NARAYAN ATAL MANGI LAL MALE SC57841 122.9891 SAVITRI DEVI

184343 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA HIRA LAL MEENA MALE ST57842 122.9891 PARVATI MEENA

206461 DINESH SINGH SHRILAL MALE MBC57843 122.9891 HARPYARI

624306 RINKU SINGH KEHAR SINGH MALE SC57844 122.9891 MINESH

147139 MURAD MOHAMMAD SARDAR KHAN SIPAI MALE OBC57845 122.9891 MUNNI BANU

538274 MEENA PRADHAN RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS57846 122.9891 GYARSI DEVI

121510 GAJANAND VERMA BADRI PRASAD VERMA MALE SC57847 122.9891 MEWA DEVI

194767 ARJUN SINGH SAHAB SINGH MALE MBC57848 122.9891 MAYA DEVI

304267 VIJENDRA BENIWAL PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC57849 122.9891 GOARAN DEVI

169532 BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC57850 122.9891 SHARDA

497119 MADAN LAL SAINI REWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC57851 122.9891 CHOTI DEVI

137376 SHAYAM SUNDAR YADAV PURAN MAL YADAV MALE OBC57852 122.9891 KAMALEE DEVI

199309 KAPTAN SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE MBC57853 122.9891 SPBHAMRI DEVI

622915 OM PRAKASH CHHOTU LAL MALE OBC57854 122.9891 CHHOTI DEVI

384825 MAHIPAL MEENA CHITAR MAL MEENA MALE ST57855 122.9891 GOKAL DEVI

367507 CHUNNI LAL SAMOTA PHOOLA RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC57856 122.9891 BHAGWATI DEVI

388966 ASHA SHARMA REVAD MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS57857 122.9891 SURGYANI DEVI

387702 DEVENDRA SEPAT BHANWAR LAL SEPAT MALE OBC57858 122.9891 BIDAMI DEVI

145199 GOVIND RAM SADHU BABU LAL SADHU MALE OBC57859 122.9891 BHANWARI DEVI

382443 DHARM RAJ PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57860 122.9891 BHONTI DEVI

469451 DHOKAL RAM OMA RAM MALE OBC57861 122.9891 PREMI DEVI

496489 MAHESH CHAND MEENA RAMBILAS MEENA MALE ST57862 122.9891 BABOOREE DEVI

173321 MANISH KUMAR SAINI NAND LAL SAINI MALE OBC57863 122.9891 KAMMO DEVI

403692 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEHARA SUWALAL MEHARA MALE OBC57864 122.9891 PREM DEVI

297169 MAHAVEER SATPAL VERMA MALE OBC57865 122.9891 PUSHPA

334912 CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA JAGDISH NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC57866 122.9891 SAMPATI DEVI

511927 RAVI PRAKASH JORA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC57867 122.9891 MUNNI DEVI

360255 ANITA KUMAWAT LALARAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC57868 122.9891 SANTRA DEVI

265769 REENA KUMARI MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST57869 122.9891 URMILA DEVI

510113 MUKESH KUMAR CHUNNA RAM MALE OBC57870 122.9891 RUKAMA

492218 SATISH KUMAR TULSI RAM MALE OBC57871 122.9891 SOHANI BAI

553223 BABU  LAL GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC57872 122.9891 SITA DEVI

160659 RINKU KUMAR SAIN NANDLAL SAIN MALE OBC57873 122.9891 SANTRA DEVI

200973 BHUPENDRA KUMAR KAPOOR CHAND MALE SC57874 122.9891 MEENA DEVI

432051 BHERU SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS57875 122.9891 BHAGWATI DEVI

488351 KUMER SINGH GURJAR RAMAWATAR GURJAR MALE MBC57876 122.9891 KAMLA DEVI

179590 BANVARI KUSHWAH GYANSINGH MALE OBC57877 122.9891 HEMLATA

375798 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST57878 122.9891 LAXMI DEVI

488689 SARJEET SINGH NARUKA MAGAN SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS57879 122.9891 GEETA DEVI

415583 RAM BABU RUHELA RADHESHYAM MALE EWS57880 122.9891 SUGAN BAI

459930 MAHAVEER LUMBA RAM MALE MBC57881 122.9891 SUAA DEVI

420662 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS57882 122.9891 BALA DEVI

375294 CHHOTU RAM RULANIYA MAKKHAN LAL RULANIYA MALE OBC57883 122.9891 KANI DEVI

440770 PREMA RAM JUGTA RAM MALE OBC57884 122.9891 SHAYANTI DEVI
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356175 ANIL KUMAR RAIGAR PAPPU RAM RAIGAR MALE SC57885 122.9891 AACHUKI DEVI

307646 MANGAL SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC57886 122.9891 SANTRO

165481 SAPANA PRAJAPAT ROHITASH FEMALE OBC57887 122.9891 KAMLESH DEVI

230952 MAGHA RAM KUMAWAT GOPAL RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC57888 122.9891 LAXMI DEVI

141784 VISHNU KANT SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN57889 122.9891 SANTOSH SHARMA

341240 SEEMA CHOUDHARY NANU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC57890 122.9891 SHARDA DEVI

124187 MADAN LAL GURJAR SUVA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC57891 122.9891 GEETA DEVI

441594 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY CHAIN SINGH KARWASARA FEMALE OBC57892 122.9891 CHANANI CHOUDHARY

217987 SHWETA GOSWAMI DEVENDRA GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC57893 122.9891 KOSHLAYA GOSWAMI

405699 GAURAV JOSHI SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS57894 122.9891 MANJU DEVI

562167 GOVERDHAN GURJAR RAMKALYAN GURJAR MALE MBC57895 122.9891 SEEMA GURJAR

199734 NIHARIKA DHANKAR MUKESH DHANKAR FEMALE OBC57896 122.9891 RAJKUMARI DHANKAR

308225 NEETU SIRAW SARJEET SIRAW FEMALE OBC57897 122.9891 SARASWATI

393706 KAJAL MEENA KULDEEP MEENA FEMALE ST57898 122.9891 KANTA MEENA

619001 NEELU MURAWATIYA GANPAT LAL MURAWATIYA FEMALE OBC57899 122.9891 MUNNY DEVI

307116 JYOTI BHAGIRATH FEMALE GEN57900 122.9891 KALAWATI

406613 MANOHAR SINGH JETHMAL SINGH MALE EWS57901 122.9891 NAKHATU KANWAR

345986 SAKSHI GUPTA BANAWARI LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS57902 122.9891 RADHA GUPTA

621056 ANIL JANGU RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC57903 122.9891 BHANWARI DEVI

565524 RAJVEER CHOUDHARY SURAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57904 122.9891 KAILASHI DEVI CHOUDHARY

377308 SONU SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI MALE OBC57905 122.9891 MEERA DEVI

376986 BHAGAWAN SAHAY YADAV GOVIND SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC57906 122.9891 HANSA DEVI

371949 SURESH KUMAR BAJYA GOPAL LAL BAJYA MALE OBC57907 122.9891 NANCHEE DEVI

223544 PAWAN KUMAR SUKH RAM MALE OBC57908 122.9891 ROSHNI DEVI

471582 SHRUTI MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST57909 122.9891 PISTA MEENA

340931 JITESH SHIV CHARAN MALE MBC57910 122.9891 RAJANTI

480570 MAYANK PRAJAPATI RAMESH CHAND SAMARIYA MALE OBC57911 122.9891 NAND KUMARI

273498 TARSHITA PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR FEMALE OBC57912 122.9891 YESMAYA DEVI PATIDAR

399312 MANGAL RAM PAPDIYA RAGHUNATH PAPDIYA MALE OBC57913 122.9891 VIMLA DEVI

359197 GOURAV MEENA SHIVDYAL MEENA MALE ST57914 122.9891 KAMLESH DEVI

238859 HANUMAN GURJAR SHYOJI LAL MALE MBC57915 122.9891 KALI BAI

137222 KAUSHALYA CHOTYA POONAM CHAND FEMALE OBC57916 122.9891 KAMLA DEVI

477471 MANISH KUMAR GOCHER GANGDEV GOCHER MALE MBC57917 122.9891 INDRA BAI

362191 MONIKA GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC57918 122.9891 MANBHAR DEVI

339324 VINOD KUMAR MEENA HANUTA RAM MEENA MALE ST57919 122.9891 BHAGVATI DEVI

270284 RAJPAL SINGH CHAUHAN RAY SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN57920 122.9891 YESSHAKUNTALA KUWAR

430193 RENU KANWAR OM SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS57921 122.9891 SUMAN KANWAR

431152 NARPAT KUMAR CHAINA RAM MALE OBC57922 122.9891 TARO DEVI

448421 KISHAN LAL MALA RAM MALE OBC57923 122.9891 CHAMPA DEVI

216584 KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR ARJUN LAL MALE MBC57924 122.9891 BHAGWATI DEVI

454409 NEHPAL SINGH RATHORE VANE SINGH MALE EWS57925 122.9891 SUKH KANWAR

290253 DEEPAK KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN MALE OBC57926 122.9891 SHARDA

384424 AJEET GURJAR BALVEER MALE MBC57927 122.9891 LAXMI DEVI

614745 YOGESH KUMAR YOGI BAJRANG YOGI MALE OBC57928 122.9891 KABULI DEVI

626965 PRIYANKA KUMARI BALVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC57929 122.9891 LALITA

310076 SAMEER MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS57930 122.9891 ASHA RANI

628954 ANOOP SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE EWS57931 122.9891 MITHLESH

252097 SARITA KHATOT ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC57932 122.9891 SAJNA DEVI

168991 SUNIL MEENA RAMKRIPAL MEENA MALE ST57933 122.9891 UGANTI DEVI

294935 VIJAY PAL RAM PRATAP MALE OBC57934 122.9710 VIMLA DEVI

491481 HASIM KHAN FAROOK KHAN MALE OBC57935 122.9710 ZUBEDA BANO

281862 MOHAMMAD ALAM BHAGEL KHAN MALE OBC57936 122.9710 MEENA KHATUN

332038 KANA RAM BUTTOLIA SITA RAM BUTTOLIA MALE SC57937 122.9710 SITA DEVI

410306 KHUMA RAM VAGA RAM MALE MBC57938 122.9710 MORI DEVI

155712 BRIJESH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE SC57939 122.9710 GEETA DEVI

200552 JAY SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC57940 122.9710 URMILA DEVI

324998 SHIVJI RAM SHARMA GHASI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS57941 122.9710 PARVATI DEVI

147663 RAKESH URAD HARCHAND URAD MALE OBC57942 122.9710 VIMLA DEVI

189956 DEVRAJ SATYANARAYAN MALE GEN57943 122.9710 TARON DEVI

338870 SADDAM HUSSAIN RAMJU KHAN MALE OBC57944 122.9710 BANU
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458625 SHYAM LAL MULTANA RAM MALE OBC57945 122.9710 SHAYARI DEVI

452013 UTTAM SINGH PRATHVI SINGH MALE EWS57946 122.9710 SUKI DEVI

485148 YATENDRA SHARMA MAHADEV PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN57947 122.9710 SHEELA SHARMA

186862 KANCHAN BAKHTANI MURALIDHAR BAKHTANI FEMALE GEN57948 122.9710 HEERAMANI

201154 SANJAY SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGH MALE SC57949 122.9710 KAMLESH DEVI

164125 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA BIJENDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST57950 122.9710 GULAB DEVI

364961 RAMJI LAL KUMAWAT CHAJU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC57951 122.9710 SITA DEVI

187487 MAHENDRA SINGH SARAN BAGA RAM SARAN MALE OBC57952 122.9710 CHENI DEVI

512551 VISHAL  MALVIYA KANTI LAL MALVIYA MALE OBC57953 122.9710 REKHA MALVIYA

581212 CHHAGAN LAL VAGARI MANCHA RAM MALE SC57954 122.9710 ANSHEE DEVI

364567 AJAY SINGH GURJAR NEMI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC57955 122.9710 MUKALA DEVI

143608 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC57956 122.9710 DAKHALI DEVI

298024 SHARVAN KUMAR MEGHWAL BHAVRA RAM MALE SC57957 122.9710 MATHURA DEVI

304575 GOVIND SIKHWAL DAMODAR LAL MALE EWS57958 122.9710 KANTA DEVI

326127 AJAY KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE OBC57959 122.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

245880 DHARMESH MEGHWAL BHAGAWATI LAL MALE SC57960 122.9710 CHANDRA KALA

320556 BACHAN SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE MBC57961 122.9710 JANDEVI

607289 DALA RAM BAKSA RAM MALE SC57962 122.9710 SIPURI DEVI

435873 MAHENDRA KUMAR SATA RAM MALE SC57963 122.9710 KHEKI DEVI

309980 CHANDER PAL SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC57964 122.9710 GODDI DEVI

136616 RAKESH KUMAR NEHRA GAJANANDA NEHARA MALE OBC57965 122.9710 KESHAR DEVI

514654 BHANWAR LAL HARAMANA RAM MALE OBC57966 122.9710 AMARI DEVI

423436 VIJAY KUMAR DHARAMPAL SINGH MALE OBC57967 122.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

528257 LAXMI SANWARIYA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE SC57968 122.9710 KAISAR DEVI

346624 ANIL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC57969 122.9710 VIMLA DEVI

337282 NAVNEET SAIN ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC57970 122.9710 SHARDA DEVI

465739 HARISH KUMAR KARNA RAM MALE OBC57971 122.9710 HARKHU DEVI

424487 SANJU AWANA KAMLESH AWANA MALE MBC57972 122.9710 GOMATI DEVI

329994 POOJA KUMAWAT LALCHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC57973 122.9710 MONIKA KUMAWAT

394847 GANESH CHOUDHARY MOTI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57974 122.9710 SITA DEVI

179938 SATISH GOUR DHANRAJ GAUR MALE OBC57975 122.9710 LILAVATI GOUR

262722 RAHUL KUMAR BAIRWA SHIV SAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC57976 122.9710 INDRA DEVI

607073 SUNIL KUMAWAT NIHAL RAM MALE OBC57977 122.9710 KANWARI DEVI

144996 SURESH MALI MANGAL CHAND MALI MALE OBC57978 122.9710 SANJU DEVI

472408 MINAKSHI KUMARI MEENA DEEPRAM MEENA FEMALE ST57979 122.9710 JAGAN BAI

375790 JAIBHAWANI HANUMAN SINGH MALE GEN57980 122.9710 SAROJ KANWAR

230310 ARJUN RAM RAMPRATAP MALE OBC57981 122.9710 PARWATI DEVI

425138 SAMEER ALI KHAN ALI HASAN KHAN MALE OBC57982 122.9710 MAKSUD BANO

440160 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY KHETA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57983 122.9710 SAMU DEVI

440671 DHEERENDRA SINGH DEVI DAN CHARAN MALE OBC57984 122.9710 JAY KANWAR

498267 ABHISHEK SHRINGI RAMAKANT SHRINGI MALE EWS57985 122.9710 UMA SHRINGI

234060 ASTHA CHOUDHARY BIRBAL RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC57986 122.9710 MADHU DEVI

405595 MOHIT PARIHAR SHIVRAJ SINGH PARIHAR MALE EWS57987 122.9710 GITA DEVI

300512 HARMEET SINGH NAKSHTER SINGH MALE OBC57988 122.9710 SUKHJEET KOUR

499377 DEVRAJ TELI RAMRAJ TELI MALE OBC57989 122.9710 DWARKA DEVI

123530 RAMAVTAR KUMAWAT RANGLAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC57990 122.9710 LDCPGYARSI DEVI

341733 ANKIT SAIN RATAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC57991 122.9710 SANJU SAIN

212235 AJAY KUMAR VAISHNAV PRAKASH CHANDRA VAISHNAV MALE OBC57992 122.9710 CHAMPA DEVI

619332 BANWARI LAL MALOO RAM MALE SC57993 122.9710 SAJNA DEVI

281777 GANESHARAM HEERA LAL GHINTALA MALE OBC57994 122.9710 KISHANA DEVI

344654 HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY DANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC57995 122.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

371231 KARMA SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS57996 122.9710 PANCHI DEVI

190249 VIRENDRA KAILASH CHAND MALE MBC57997 122.9710 GUDDI DEVI

617718 KAILASH KUMAWAT BABU LAL MALE OBC57998 122.9710 AUNKARI DEVI

615665 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST57999 122.9710 PAPITA DEVI

436806 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY BUDHA RAM MALE OBC58000 122.9710 KAILASH DEVI

193951 ARYAN BAGHEL VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC58001 122.9710 MANJU BAGHEL

233396 SHYOPAT SINGH ROOPA RAM MALE OBC58002 122.9710 BHAGWANTEE DEVI

344209 SHISHPAL CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58003 122.9710 MANJU DEVI

149560 MAHAVEER JOSHI SHIVCHAND MALE EWS58004 122.9710 KAUSHALYA
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142015 DEEPAK KUMAR POKHAR MAL MALE SC58005 122.9710 TEEJA DEVI

183058 SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC58006 122.9710 JAGDISH BAI

220430 SAHIL KOHRI MAKSOOD ALI MALE OBC58007 122.9710 GULAB BANO

231681 MAHENDRA KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE OBC58008 122.9710 SUSHILA DEVI

436798 RAM KISHOR PRAKASH GEHLOT MALE OBC58009 122.9710 KANCHAN

532515 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR KAVARPAL GURJAR MALE MBC58010 122.9710 PREM DEVI

458915 Mahendra Singh Panwar Joga Ram MALE OBC58011 122.9710 VIRMA DEVI

441243 JASA RAM PRAJAPAT REKHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58012 122.9710 BALU DEVI

374286 DAULAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT KRIPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS58013 122.9710 REKHA KANWAR

194268 DEEPAK KUMAR RADHA RAMAN MALE OBC58014 122.9710 SANTA

509774 MANOJ BHAKAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC58015 122.9710 FOOLI DEVI

359122 BAJRANG JAT JAGDISH MALE OBC58016 122.9710 SHANTI DEVI

555504 SHUBHAM RAJ CHAUHAN DAULAT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN58017 122.9710 SANGEETA KANWAR

531281 ANJALI KUMARI GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS58018 122.9710 GUDDI DEVI

199486 TARUN SHARMA BANVARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58019 122.9710 KANTA DEVI

239058 UTTAM KUMAR PRAJAPAT BRIJ MOHAN MALE OBC58020 122.9710 MAMTA

395577 DURGESH GURJAR SURESH GURJAR MALE MBC58021 122.9710 NARANGI DEVI

617304 BABLI RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC58022 122.9710 RUKMA DEVI

222506 PRIYANKA PANNA RAM ROJH FEMALE OBC58023 122.9710 PARMESHWARI DEVI

499015 SURENDRA KEVAT DHANRAJ MALE OBC58024 122.9710 JASHODA BAI

566347 NARENDRA MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST58025 122.9710 SOHANI DEVI

209823 GOPAL LAL MEENA SOJIRAM MEENA MALE ST58026 122.9710 EJAN DEVI

340619 LAXMAN KUMAR MEENA KISHOR KUMAR MEENA MALE ST58027 122.9710 RUMALI DEVI

206165 LAVESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC58028 122.9710 SUDHA KUMARI

572953 RANCHHOD KUMAR PRABHURAM REBARI MALE MBC58029 122.9710 AMIYA DEVI

179957 ASHU YADAV SHIV CHRAN YADAV MALE SC58030 122.9710 SANTOSH YADAV

617952 ANNU KANWAR ANAND SINGH FEMALE EWS58031 122.9710 CHHOTU KANWAR

143208 RAJESH KUMAR BALBEER MALE OBC58032 122.9710 RAMPYARI DEVI

153982 MONIKA MAYARAM FEMALE MBC58033 122.9710 PHOOL DEVI

373411 SHAILESH KUMAR ARVIND SINGH MALE OBC58034 122.9710 LAXMI DEVI

192134 LAKHAN SINGH HANS RAM MALE MBC58035 122.9710 SHARDHA DEVI

552509 RAHUL KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC58036 122.9710 SADHNA DEVI

517285 OM PRAKASH BHATI HARJI RAM BHATI MALE SC58037 122.9529 EXMRUKMANI DEVI BHATI

499830 RINKU KUMARI MALAV BAL MUKUND MALAV FEMALE OBC58038 122.9529 SHRI KANWAR BAI

572062 NAITIK KUMAR DOSI RAMESH CHANDRA DOSI MALE GEN58039 122.9529 YESSADHANA DOSI

166243 LOKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT BHIKKI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58040 122.9529 PREM

354004 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA REVAD MAL SHARMA MALE GEN58041 122.9529 CHAWALI DEVI

531869 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR BHARAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC58042 122.9529 SHANTI DEVI

534843 GOVIND BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC58043 122.9529 BARPHA DEVI

541045 MANJU SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC58044 122.9529 SANTOSH DEVI

446258 RAVINDRA SINGH BHATI CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS58045 122.9529 SAMADAR KANWAR

162836 VIJENDRA SINGH SUBE SINGH MALE OBC58046 122.9529 SAROJ DEVI

187297 MAHENDRA SINGH KOOMP SINGH MALE EWS58047 122.9529 GULAB KANWAR

403678 VISHAL KUMAR BANWARI LAL SANKHALA MALE SC58048 122.9529 MANJU DEVI

251339 ABHISHEK KUMAR PUROHIT BAJRANG LAL MALE GEN58049 122.9529 INDRA DEVI

375464 VIRENDRA SINGH PREM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC58050 122.9529 RAMA DEVI

244234 MUKESH GIRI GOSWAMI SAMAND GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC58051 122.9529 DURGA GOSWAMI

379302 BIJESH CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC58052 122.9529 BRAHAMPYAR

487224 TRILOCHAN SEN LAXMI CHAND SEN MALE OBC58053 122.9529 HEMLATA SEN

457498 RAJURAM CHOUDHARY VARDHA RAM MALE OBC58054 122.9529 KANKU DEVI

604942 PRABHU RAM SHIV RAM MALE MBC58055 122.9529 NAUSAR DEVI

334910 DEEPAK SWAMI VISHAL KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC58056 122.9529 PINKI DEVI

205414 PRADEEP KUMAR BHURI SINGH MALE MBC58057 122.9529 KAMLESH

550436 HIMANSHU DEORA BHANWAR LAL DEORA MALE OBC58058 122.9529 MAINA DEVI

498642 SAURABH SUMAN CHHITAR LAL SUMAN MALE OBC58059 122.9529 GAYATRI SUMAN

232211 MANISH PAREEK BHAGAVANARAM MALE EWS58060 122.9529 KANTA DEVI

423349 VIKASH KUMAR SHRWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC58061 122.9529 MANBHARI DEVI

294247 SUMAN RANI SUGNA RAM FEMALE SC58062 122.9529 RANI RUKMA

626124 MAHESH KUMAR GYASI SINGH MALE OBC58063 122.9529 LOHARA

189758 SAMETA LALA RAM FEMALE OBC58064 122.9529 BABU DEVI
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194220 BEENA KUMARI GANGI SINGH FEMALE OBC58065 122.9529 RAM VIRI DEVI

246812 RAHUL MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST58066 122.9529 DHAPU BAI

324549 MUKESH CHAND MEENA BHAROSHI MEENA MALE ST58067 122.9529 LAD BAI MEENA

589161 VISHAL AMETA HEMENDRA KUMAR AMETA MALE GEN58068 122.9529 HEMLATA AMETA

145515 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE SC58069 122.9529 KAMALA DEVI

419463 MANISHA DANODIA SURENDRA DANODIA FEMALE SC58070 122.9529 MANJU DEVI

551315 RITESH KUMAR SINGH NAGENDRA SINGH MALE EWS58071 122.9529 YESMANTU DEVI

320156 DARSHAN SINGH GURJAR POORAN GURJAR MALE MBC58072 122.9529 SUSHEELA DEVI

137805 PAYAL GURJAR KANARAM FEMALE MBC58073 122.9529 KAMLA

501794 ASHUTOSH SAINI MOHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC58074 122.9529 SUMAN SAINI

491517 VISHAL VISHVKARMA RADHESHYAM MALE OBC58075 122.9529 ANOKH BAI

174845 SEJAL CHOUHAN HITPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS58076 122.9529 YESSUDHA KANWAR

556742 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY POKHAR MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC58077 122.9529 SOHAN

301027 MONIKA MOHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC58078 122.9529 MURTI DEVI

555740 SHYAM PRATAP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS58079 122.9529 HANSA KANWAR

531741 POOJA MEENA ASHARAM MEENA FEMALE ST58080 122.9529 GUL BAI MEENA

205432 SUJATA KEDAR NATH FEMALE SC58081 122.9529 KAMLESH

188188 LAXMAN CHOUDHARY AMMEDA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58082 122.9529 URMILA CHOUDHARY

146204 SACHIN GURJAR SANDEEP GURJAR MALE MBC58083 122.9529 SAJANA DEVI

582513 DEV NARAYAN PALIWAL LAXMI NARAYAN MALE EWS58084 122.9529 YESLEELA DEVI

389587 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR REWAD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC58085 122.9529 MANGALI DEVI

505546 MANISHA INANIYAN SAMPAT RAM INANIYAN FEMALE OBC58086 122.9529 VIMALA DEVI

547510 NAZIA SHEKH MUSTAK ALI SHEKH FEMALE OBC58087 122.9529 SABANA  SHEKH

558298 Pooja Choudhary Chothmal Jat FEMALE OBC58088 122.9529 GEETA DEVI

351886 ISHU JANGID MAHESH JANGID FEMALE OBC58089 122.9529 ARCHANA DEVI

433581 SHYAM SUNDAR BHURA RAM MALE OBC58090 122.9529 MOHANI DEVI

232963 BHUVANESH JAKHAR CHORURAM JAKHAR MALE OBC58091 122.9348 KAMLA DEVI

606534 DINESH KUMAR BALU RAM MALE SC58092 122.9348 GAURI DEVI

267365 RAHUL BANSAL BHAGVAN DAS MALE EWS58093 122.9348 KAMLA BANSAL

544063 PRIYANKA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN58094 122.9348 ASHA SHARMA

143924 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC58095 122.9348 RAMESHVARI DEVI

421841 HAWA SINGH HETRAM MALE OBC58096 122.9348 SANTARA DEVI

499707 AMIT BHATT BALKRISHNA BHATT MALE GEN58097 122.9348 URMILA BHATT

369157 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58098 122.9348 NANCHI DEVI

151644 MONISHA KESWANI PRAKASH KESWANI FEMALE GEN58099 122.9348  DIVMEENA KESWANI

192394 SHAILENDRA SINGH JAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC58100 122.9348 RANI DEVI

152805 HEERA LAL PRAJAPAT NAVAL KISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58101 122.9348 GINDO DEVI

364801 JAI SINGH GURJAR NATHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC58102 122.9348 NANCHHI DEVI

325458 VIDYA SHARMA GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS58103 122.9348 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

592123 DIVYANSH GAYRI NARAYAN LAL GAYRI MALE OBC58104 122.9348 GAMERI BAI

324221 SONU SHARMA GHASI LAL BAGRA FEMALE GEN58105 122.9348 MANPHOOL DEVI

237647 JAYESH SINGH CHARAN BABU LAL SINGH MALE OBC58106 122.9348 MANU BAI

438701 DEVI KUMARI NAGA RAM FEMALE SC58107 122.9348 SONI DEVI

583799 NARESH JOSHI BHANWAR LAL JOSHI MALE EWS58108 122.9348 CHAMPA DEVI

263342 ARVIND FULWARIA KAILASH PRASAD FULWARIA MALE SC58109 122.9348 SHANTI DEVI

487077 CHINKI SEN DEVISHANKAR SEN FEMALE OBC58110 122.9348 GEETA BAI

231741 GANESHA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC58111 122.9348 JEEVNI DEVI

444952 SAWAI SINGH VISHNOI MAHENDRA VISHNOI MALE OBC58112 122.9348 SURTI DEVI

453784 MUKESH OMA RAM MALE OBC58113 122.9348 SUNDER DEVI

527004 ISHWAR LAL SALAVI VENI RAM SALAVI MALE SC58114 122.9348 JAMANA DEVI

491619 Ashish Mahawar Puran Mal Mahawar MALE SC58115 122.9348 GYANAWATI DEVI

301885 SUNIL MADAN LAL MALE SC58116 122.9348 ROSHNI DEVI

622104 BHOOPENDRA JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE SC58117 122.9348 SANTOSH

418267 MAHAVEER KAHAR AMAR CHAND MALE OBC58118 122.9348 GORDHAN BAI

351109 VIVEK KUMAR MEENA RAMBABU MEENA MALE ST58119 122.9348 LHORI BAI

401439 SURENDRA GOSWAMI BHAGIRATH PURI MALE OBC58120 122.9348 CHHOTI DEVI

616551 KULDEEP MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC58121 122.9348 KAVITA DEVI

286708 PRIYANKA SINGLA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS58122 122.9348 ALKA RANI

341734 RAHUL SOYAL HEERA LAL SOYAL MALE SC58123 122.9348 BASANTI DEVI

323545 NAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC58124 122.9348 SANTOSH DEVI
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130901 UMESH KUMAR GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAY MALE MBC58125 122.9348 VIDHA DEVI

552947 LOKESH KUMAR MAHAWAR BABU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC58126 122.9348 MEERA DEVI MAHAWAR

320445 SANGITA MEENA GOPAL  MEENA FEMALE ST58127 122.9348 RAMPYARI

193243 NAVEEN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC58128 122.9348 MEENA DEVI

165234 VINENDRA TIWARI SATISH CHANDRA TIWARI MALE EWS58129 122.9348 RAMDULARI SHARMA

464617 VIVEK SINGH KOTECHA MANOHAR SINGH KOTECHA MALE OBC58130 122.9348 DROPDI KOTECHA

477039 KUSUM KUMARI MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST58131 122.9348 GEETA MEENA

427113 MANISH JITENDRA MALE OBC58132 122.9348 RAJBALA DEVI

172692 JUHI BADGUJAR MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE SC58133 122.9348 RAJNI

430350 SATISH BADSRA RAMNIWASH BADSRA MALE OBC58134 122.9348 VIMALA DEVI

474046 HARI PAL MEENA CHARATU MEENA MALE ST58135 122.9348 MOHAR BAI

216795 SAPNA TELI MOHAN LAL SAHU FEMALE OBC58136 122.9348 SHAMBHU DEVI

198859 ABHISHEK KUMAR SURESH MALE SC58137 122.9348 SHYAMA

165401 HEM SINGH CHOUDHARY BHURAYA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58138 122.9348 NIRMALA DEVI

458132 SURESH OMA RAM MALE OBC58139 122.9348 MIMA DEVI

324892 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA SATYANARAYAN GUPTA MALE EWS58140 122.9348 MEENA DEVI

580879 CHIRAG SUTHAR MANILAL SUTHAR MALE OBC58141 122.9348 YESVIDHYA DEVI

337926 DIVYA KANWAR SAMANDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC58142 122.9348 UMA KANWAR

124478 VIKASH KUMAR KESHAR DEV MALE OBC58143 122.9348 BHANWARI DEVI

158111 ANKUSH KHATANA RUPESH KUMAR MALE MBC58144 122.9348 KAMLESH

134765 ASHOK KUMAR TARA CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC58145 122.9348 ASHA DEVI

310494 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC58146 122.9348 NIRMALA DEVI

212179 GHANSHYAM BALAI NATHURAM BALAI MALE SC58147 122.9348 HARI DEVI

235615 DEV RAJ SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS58148 122.9348 LAD KANWAR

399849 UDAYCHAND MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST58149 122.9348 FOOLWATI DEVI

149192 KISHOR KHATIK SHIV DAYAL KHATIK MALE SC58150 122.9348 GHISI DEVI

304502 RAYSHAB MAHENDER KUMAR MALE SC58151 122.9348 RAJA DEVI

227490 DUSHYANT OJHA GURU BALK OJHA MALE EWS58152 122.9348 ICHARAJ DEVI

343790 JYOTI KUMARI MEENA PRAHALAD SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST58153 122.9348 SAVITRI

332055 MANISHA SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS58154 122.9348 SAJNA DEVI

572797 HITESH PATEL MUKESH KUMAR PATEL MALE OBC58155 122.9348 YESJAMNA DEVI PATEL

561787 BOLTARAM MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST58156 122.9348 SURTA DEVI

293185 MONIKA PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE EWS58157 122.9348 RADHA DEVI

575644 TANVI MERAWAT HIMMAT SINGH MERAWAT FEMALE MBC58158 122.9348 YESDEVI

164563 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST58159 122.9348 MISHRO DEVI

246097 KULDEEP MENARIYA KAILASH MENARIYA MALE EWS58160 122.9348 PUSHPA BAI

625780 MADHU DEVI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC58161 122.9348 MANJU DEVI

311774 SUNITA SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE EWS58162 122.9348 CHANDERKALA DEVI

212139 JAHANVI KHOIWAL SITARAM KHOIWAL FEMALE SC58163 122.9348 INDRA KHOIWAL

216419 PARVATI KUMAWAT PRABHU LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC58164 122.9348 PHOOLA DEVI KUMAWAT

293593 VISHVAS VED PRAKASH MALE OBC58165 122.9348 SUNITA

553775 AJAY CHOPRA BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE OBC58166 122.9348 SAMODRA DEVI

332378 VISHAL ROLANIA PHOOL CHAND ROLANIA MALE OBC58167 122.9348 SANTI DEVI

122768 CHHOTE LAL PHOOLCHAND MALE OBC58168 122.9348 VIMLA DEVI

233247 MAHENDRA KUMAR JYANI LALA RAM JYANI MALE OBC58169 122.9167 RAMPYARI DEVI

442471 ASHOK KUMAR BULIDAN SHARMA MALE OBC58170 122.9167 SUGANEE DEVI SHARMA

561917 MEENAKSHI BHATT RAJENDRA KUMAR BHATT FEMALE EWS58171 122.9167 KAMLESH BHATT

476670 DINESH KUMAR MALAV GOVIND LAL MALAV MALE OBC58172 122.9167 SITA

294204 SHAMA RANI JASPAL JINDAL FEMALE EWS58173 122.9167 SUNITA JINDAL

403838 LALITA KUMAWAT NEMICHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC58174 122.9167 BHAGWATI DEVI

255444 SURENDRA SINGH TRILOK SINGH MALE EWS58175 122.9167 PREM KANWAR

302113 SANDEEP KUMAR DUDHWAL JAGDISH PRASAD DUDHWAL MALE OBC58176 122.9167 SUMITRA

238447 RAJENDRA KUMAR MALAV RAM LAXMAN MALE OBC58177 122.9167 SUSHEELA BAI

524138 DEVENDAR SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE OBC58178 122.9167 ANU DEVI

538693 JITENDRA VERMA HARIRAM VERMA MALE SC58179 122.9167 HEMLATA VERMA

531812 BALVEER BAIRWA RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC58180 122.9167 GEETA DEVI

420752 YESVEER YADAV KANWAR SINGH MALE OBC58181 122.9167 RAJBALA DEVI

377395 SUNIL KUMAR ALWARIA JAI RAM ALWARIA MALE SC58182 122.9167 JANAKI DEVI

302372 MANJU KUMARI RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC58183 122.9167 BIMLA DEVI

263117 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA CHHOTE LAL BAIRWA MALE SC58184 122.9167 MAYA BAIRWA
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286243 SURESH KUMAR DHANNA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58185 122.9167 ROSHNI DEVI

417473 SHIVANK SHARMA HARISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS58186 122.9167 KALPNA SHARMA

234636 KULDEEP SHARMA DAMODAR SHARMA MALE EWS58187 122.9167 KAILASH DEVI

288051 VIKRAM SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE GEN58188 122.9167 RAJ KANWAR

250240 MANISHA HAVA SINGH FEMALE OBC58189 122.9167 RATNI DEVI

344941 RESHMA CHOROTIYA PARAS RAM CHOROTIYA FEMALE SC58190 122.9167 VIMALA DEVI

431100 DINESH KUMAR MANA RAM MALE SC58191 122.9167 SAYAR

149348 ANIL KUMAR DHAYAL HARLAL SINGH DHAYAL MALE OBC58192 122.9167 PHOOLI DEVI

265966 RAJNI MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST58193 122.9167 HANSO DEVI

313068 BABU LAL MALI HANUMAN MALI MALE OBC58194 122.9167 SINGARI DEVI

617023 RADHESHYAM SHARWAN KUMAR MALE SC58195 122.9167 GOPALI DEVI

355554 AMIT KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST58196 122.9167 SAJNA DEVI

197588 YOGESH KUMAR CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS58197 122.9167 MOHANA DEVI

392313 SAMEER KUMAR ROY RAMPAL ROY MALE SC58198 122.9167 LALI DEVI

499062 SUMAN PRAJAPATI BABULAL FEMALE OBC58199 122.9167 RUKMANI BAI

372046 ANIL KHARDIYA MOHAN LAL MALE SC58200 122.9167 SAVITA DEVI

320142 SHIV RAM CHATURVEDI ANGAD CHATURVEDI MALE EWS58201 122.9167 MALTI DEVI

560604 RAJU LAL JANGID PRAHLAD JANGID MALE OBC58202 122.9167 MATHURA DEVI

339838 SUNITA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC58203 122.9167 RAMPYARI DEVI

456315 KAMAL JAT GANPAT RAM MALE OBC58204 122.9167 MUNNI DEVI

493810 SHIVDAYAL GURJAR UDDALAL GURJAR MALE MBC58205 122.9167 DEVALI GURJAR

203799 MUKESH CHAND BALRAM SINGH MALE OBC58206 122.9167 SANTA DEVI

228980 MANGI LAL RAM CHANDER MALE OBC58207 122.9167 MOHANI

463380 JITENDRA SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE EWS58208 122.9167 PURAN KANWAR

285660 MUKESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC58209 122.9167 MANJU DEVI

431905 NEMI CHAND GENA BANSI LAL GENA MALE OBC58210 122.9167 CHOTI DEVI

509920 MANSI CHOUDHARY CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC58211 122.9167 SITA DEVI

211200 ADITYA PAREEK RAJESH PAREEK MALE EWS58212 122.9167 LAJWANTI PAREEK

423996 SWAROOP SINGH SHEKHAWAT DAULAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS58213 122.9167 DURGA KANWAR

349293 DINESH KUMAR JAT GYARSI LAL JAT MALE OBC58214 122.9167 CHIDIYA DEVI

505490 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS58215 122.9167 JAGDISH KANWAR

290877 DALIP KUMAR JUGTA RAM MALE SC58216 122.9167 PREMI DEVI

363136 PANKAJ KHOWAR PRAMUKH KHOWAR MALE SC58217 122.9167 BEENA KHOWAR

453027 SANJU PRASOYA NENARAM PRASOYA FEMALE SC58218 122.9167 CHOTHI DEVI

463242 MAHENDRA GEHLOT CHAINA RAM MALE OBC58219 122.9167 SANTOSH DEVI

161909 KRIPA YADAV PAPPU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC58220 122.9167 RESHAM DEVI

507338 DEVENDRA GARG MADAN LAL GARG MALE SC58221 122.9167 KANWARAI

441834 AJIT KUMAR BUDHA RAM MALE SC58222 122.9167 PRAMILA

203243 ANIL KUMAR SAIN BRIJBHUSHAN SAIN MALE OBC58223 122.9167 URMILA DEVI

619664 ISHWAR TETARWAL GOPAL RAM MALE OBC58224 122.9167 GENA DEVI

145650 PRADEEP KANWAR SHRAWAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS58225 122.9167 MITHLESH KANWAR

614119 SHIVANI SHARMA RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS58226 122.9167 MAYA DEVI

395429 DEEPTI SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS58227 122.9167 MANJU DEVI

374959 DILKHUSH MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST58228 122.9167 KESHANTI DEVI

160157 SUNIL SINGH RADHE SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC58229 122.9167 POONAM

561084 MANMOHAN SINGH GURJAR GANGADHAR GURJAR MALE MBC58230 122.9167 SUMITRA DEVI

447882 DHARMENDRA TANDI OMPARKASH TANDI MALE OBC58231 122.9167 GEETA DEVI

541805 SARIKA KUMARI KHARIA CHHAGAN LAL KHARIA FEMALE SC58232 122.9167 PANNI DEVI

473634 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA PARHALAD MEENA MALE ST58233 122.9167 BATASHI DEVI

162272 LAV KUMAR CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC58234 122.9167 MOTANI

439050 DEVA RAM SATA RAM MALE OBC58235 122.9167 KANOO DEVI

299756 DINESH KUMAR DAYARAM KASWAN MALE OBC58236 122.9167 AMARAWATI DEVI

224226 MAHAVEER BISHNOI MUNNI RAM MALE OBC58237 122.9167 FULI DEVI

167203 RINKESH KUMAR JASWANT  SINGH MALE SC58238 122.9167 SAVITA DEVI

121293 VINOD SAINI BALKISHAN SAINI MALE OBC58239 122.9167 SUMITRA SAINI

147335 YASHPAL SINGH RAJAWAT LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS58240 122.9167 KIRAN KANWAR

284477 GAJRAJ DUKIYA GIRADHARI LAL DUKIYA MALE OBC58241 122.9167 KANTA DEVI

180987 AMAN BHARGAVA ASHOK KUMAR BHARGAVA MALE EWS58242 122.9167 ANUSUIYA BHARGAVA

322771 SHIVANI CHOUDHARY KESARI SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC58243 122.9167 BRIJESH DEVI

287185 AMAN DEEP RAM SINGH MALE OBC58244 122.9167 SANTOSH
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346072 DEEPAK SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE MBC58245 122.9167 HARPATI DEVI

407091 ANIL JAGDISH MALE OBC58246 122.9167 KANTA DEVI

581991 KRISHNAPAL SINGH CHAUHAN BHOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN58247 122.9167 YESFATU KUNWAR CHAUHAN

473912 MADHU KUMARI YOGI SHIV SINGH YOGI FEMALE OBC58248 122.9167 SUNITA YOGI

465467 BHERA RAM BHURA RAM MALE OBC58249 122.9167 PARU DEVI

396785 UDAY SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE GEN58250 122.9167 LAD KANWAR

269145 AKASH KUSHWAH MUKESH CHANDRA MALE OBC58251 122.9167 HEERA DEI

203026 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR HANS RAM GURJAR MALE MBC58252 122.9167 KAMLESH DEVI

412155 SWEETY SINGH LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE GEN58253 122.9167 PRAKASH KANWAR

496034 RATAN LAL SAINI LALLU LAL MALE OBC58254 122.8986 KAMLI DEVI

379931 RADHA SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS58255 122.8986 GEETA SHARMA

290561 Harpreet Singh Jagseer Singh MALE OBC58256 122.8986 AMAR JEET KAUR

133493 MAMRAJ RAIGAR RICHHPAL RAIGAR MALE SC58257 122.8986 VIMLA DEVI

310836 VIKRAM SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC58258 122.8986 KAMALA

338527 PRAHALAD RAI GAHANOLIA OM PRAKASH MALE SC58259 122.8986 BHAGAWANI DEVI

622556 GEETA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC58260 122.8986 SITA DEVI

621653 VIKAS BHOJAK OMPRAKASH BHOJAK MALE OBC58261 122.8986 POOJA BHOJAK

610617 AMEEN KHAN NOOR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC58262 122.8986 JAITOON BANO

593035 MUKESH CHANDRA LAXMAN DAS MALE OBC58263 122.8986 YESLALITA

459795 RAM SWAROOP DEVA RAM MALE SC58264 122.8986 SOHANI DEVI

500472 HARI OM SUMAN PREM CHAND MALE OBC58265 122.8986 DAKHA

153195 RAJANI AGRAWAL NARESH KUMAR AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS58266 122.8986 KAVITA DEVI AGRAWAL

418101 ROOPCHAND LOVEVANSHI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC58267 122.8986 KALAYANI BAI

441837 ASHOK KUMAR ANVLA BIRMA RAM ANVLA MALE OBC58268 122.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

208316 RAM RATAN TELI DEBI LAL TELI MALE OBC58269 122.8986 PREM DEVI

559545 JEET RAM CHOUDHARY GHEESA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58270 122.8986 SITA DEVI

408881 ARIF KHAN SHER MOHAMMED KHAN MALE OBC58271 122.8986 SHARIFA

232485 MOHSIN KHAN AZAM SHER PATHAN MALE OBC58272 122.8986 KHURSIDA PATHAN

291467 PAWAN KUMAR SATPAL MALE OBC58273 122.8986 ROSHNI DEVI

313500 REKH SINGH MEENA RAMNIVAS MEENA MALE ST58274 122.8986 LOHDI MEENA

213590 SONU KUMHAR SAMPAT LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC58275 122.8986 NATHI DEVI

482637 KESHAV MURARI KUSHWAH BADRI LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC58276 122.8986 NIRMALA BAI

434968 MAHENDRA PAL SINGH POONAM CHAND MALE OBC58277 122.8986 ROOKMANEE DEVI

235589 RAVI MALAV NETRAM MALAV MALE OBC58278 122.8986 SAVITRI MALAV

201635 SIDDHARTH SHAKYA HARI SINGH SHAKYA MALE SC58279 122.8986 BLVMAYARANI

285878 BANNE SINGH LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC58280 122.8986 SHANTI

219885 LAL CHAND SAHAB RAM MALE OBC58281 122.8986 KESHAR DEVI

371509 RAM KESH SHIVCHARAN MALE SC58282 122.8986 SHRIMATI DEVI

379290 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR KULDA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC58283 122.8986 JHIMKORI DEVI

358656 RAJAT KUMAR BASHESHAR SINGH MALE OBC58284 122.8986 ROSHAN DEVI

256055 PARDHAN MEENA AMAR PAL MEENA MALE ST58285 122.8986 LATTU DEVI

143388 PIYUSH JANGIR CHHITAR MAL JANGIR MALE OBC58286 122.8986 SEEMA DEVI

390767 Kuldeep Puri Goswami Rang Lal Goswami MALE OBC58287 122.8986 JUGLI DEVI

355966 JAIPRAKASH HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC58288 122.8986 PREM YADAV

287221 MANISH KUMAR JAI LAL MALE EWS58289 122.8986 MAYA DEVI

384571 AJAYRAJ SINGH DARGAS UMMED SINGH MALE MBC58290 122.8986 BADAM DEVI

422517 DEEPAK KUMAR JASWANT SINGH MALE MBC58291 122.8986 SUSHILA DEVI

541938 SARITA MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC58292 122.8986 SHARMILA DEVI

510782 SANGITA PRAHLAD RAM FEMALE OBC58293 122.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

325874 VIRENDRA KUMAR JAKHAD LALA RAM JAKHAD MALE OBC58294 122.8986 NANDU DEVI

503049 KHANA RAM BAIRWA SUWA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC58295 122.8986 SOHANI BAI

126890 MOHAMMAD SAROSH MOINUDDIN MALE GEN58296 122.8986 FARZANA SULTANA

446060 RAKESH GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC58297 122.8986 GEETA

415059 RAKESH KUMAR LOVEVANSHI MANGI LAL MALE OBC58298 122.8986 LEELA BAI

165007 TIKAM YADAV SHYOTAJ MALE OBC58299 122.8986 SAVITA DEVI

241185 ASHITA JINDAL ANIL KUMAR JINDAL FEMALE EWS58300 122.8986 REKHA JINDAL

539038 MUTALLIB KHAN LUKMAN KHAN MALE OBC58301 122.8986 NAFISA BANO

545281 AABHA SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS58302 122.8986 MAYA DEVI

124969 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAGCHAND MALE OBC58303 122.8986 RAMPHUL DEVI

223978 KISHOR KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALE EWS58304 122.8986 MANJU DEVI

Page 972

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

189194 KHUMAN DAN RANI DAN MALE OBC58305 122.8986 SIRIYO DEVI

288918 PAWAN RAJESH MALE SC58306 122.8986 SHIMLA DEVI

223741 RAMESH KUMAR SUTHAR LAXMAN RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC58307 122.8986 SHARDA DEVI

456202 PARAS MAL DUNGAR SINGH MALE EWS58308 122.8986 SAKU DEVI

568711 DEEPANSHU AMETA BHOLESHWAR PRASAD AMETA MALE GEN58309 122.8986 YESNIRMALA AMETA

279757 RAJVEER RAJPUT HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS58310 122.8986 SUDHA KANWAR

340349 NIKITA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS58311 122.8986 SANTOSH SHARMA

448615 MUKESH KUMAR LALU RAM MALE SC58312 122.8986 RESHAMI DEVI

154330 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI SHRIRAM SAINI MALE OBC58313 122.8986 LALATI DEVI

254557 SUMIT KUMAR BENIWAL JAIPAL SINGH MALE OBC58314 122.8986 SUMAN DEVI

126234 DHANNJAY CHOUHAN MANGI LAL CHOUHAN MALE SC58315 122.8986 SUMAN DEVI

254725 BHAGYA SHREE MADAN LAL KASWAN FEMALE OBC58316 122.8986 SUNITA DEVI

435942 SARALA LADU RAM FEMALE OBC58317 122.8986 KHUMI DEVI

436238 CHUNA RAM GENA RAM MALE OBC58318 122.8986 DEVI

448633 MAHENDRA CHOLA RAM MALE OBC58319 122.8986 DHAPU DEVI

446393 MEGHA RAM MODA RAM MALE OBC58320 122.8986 CHAMPA DEVI

250222 KAMALA SHARWAN RAM FEMALE OBC58321 122.8986 KELU DEVI

555032 HRITEN DADHICH GIRIJA SHANKAR DADHICH MALE EWS58322 122.8986 SNEH LATA DEVI

172951 CHHUTTAN LAL GURJAR RAMDHAN GURJAR MALE MBC58323 122.8986 CHANDO DEVI

494354 MONU NAUGADA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST58324 122.8986 KALAWATI DEVI

394561 ANIKET SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC58325 122.8986 KRISHNA DEVI

137172 DIVYA LAKSHKAR NANDKISHOR LAKSHKAR FEMALE OBC58326 122.8986 SANGEETA DEVI

450029 RAWAL DAN GHENWAR DAN MALE OBC58327 122.8986 PUSHPA KANWAR

304928 AMANDEEP SINGH CHAD SINGH MALE OBC58328 122.8986 RANI DEVI

125147 DHARMENDRA MAHARIYA SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC58329 122.8986 SEEMA DEVI

495634 JAGMOHAN HARI SINGH MALE OBC58330 122.8986 REKHA BAI

258847 KUMARI MAYA GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC58331 122.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

450362 BUDHARAM DHARMA RAM MALE OBC58332 122.8986 CHAMPA DEVI

561971 RAHUL CHANDEL RAMESH CHAND CHANDEL MALE SC58333 122.8986 SHEELA DEVI

546268 SUMAN CHOUDHARY SHIVPAL SEVADA FEMALE OBC58334 122.8986 SOHANI DEVI

302547 NIHARIKA SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE EWS58335 122.8986 REENA SHARMA

562337 DINESH PRAJAPAT LALA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58336 122.8986 SAMODRA DEVI

281837 VIKRAM MOOLCHAND MALE EWS58337 122.8986 GOPI DEVI

197532 OM NARAYAN SUBRAN SINGH MALE MBC58338 122.8986 PREMVATI

324013 SUNITA SAIN LT MOHAN LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC58339 122.8804 PREM DEVI

426131 ARUN KUMAR BARASARA NAVRANG SINGH MALE OBC58340 122.8804 DILKAUR

386865 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS58341 122.8804 LAXMI DEVI

149486 MANMOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT BALURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58342 122.8804 SUGNI DEVI

418751 JYOTI MEENA SITA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST58343 122.8804 LAXMI DEVI

134090 RAM SINGH SAMOTA SURENDRA SINGH SAMOTA MALE OBC58344 122.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

401613 JAYPRAKASH BAINIWAL KISHAN LAL BAINIWAL MALE SC58345 122.8804 KAMLA DEVI

247131 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FATEH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS58346 122.8804 TULSHA KUNWAR

347430 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST58347 122.8804 LALEE DEVI

516749 GAJENDRA KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC58348 122.8804 SUKHIYA DEVI

316447 SUMAN KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC58349 122.8804 KESHAR DEVI

422244 MANISHA BHARTI GHARASIRAM FEMALE MBC58350 122.8804 SHARADA DEVI

307137 MUKESH KUMAR HANUMAN DHAKA MALE OBC58351 122.8804 MATHRO

614873 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHIPPA SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC58352 122.8804 SUNITA DEVI

446297 VIRENDER SINGH CHAMPAWAT JABBAR SINGH MALE GEN58353 122.8804 KIRAN KANWAR

545775 SANJU NAND LAL FEMALE OBC58354 122.8804 VIMLA DEVI

552608 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC58355 122.8804 RAMA DEVI

170330 RAKESH SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC58356 122.8804 SUSHILA DEVI

389479 VISHNU KUMAR VERMA KAINHAIYA LAL VERMA MALE SC58357 122.8804 TARAWATI DEVI

231445 SAMPAT RAJPUROHIT ASHARAM RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN58358 122.8804 GAYTRI DEVI

586150 BRIJ MOHAN RAJ KUMAR MALE GEN58359 122.8804 SANTOSH

404707 VEERENDRA SINGH MAHARAJ SINGH MALE MBC58360 122.8804 PREM DEVI

460319 RAM KISHOR SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58361 122.8804 GEETA DEVI

471220 MAHENDRA SINGH BALOUT HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST58362 122.8804 MOHAR BAI MEENA

404431 ROSHAN YADAV BADRI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC58363 122.8804 KAMALI DEVI

358636 PAVAN SHARIYA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARIYA MALE EWS58364 122.8804 KAMLA DEVI
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626529 SARVESH KUMAR SAINI PRABHU  SINGH SAINI MALE OBC58365 122.8804 RAMVATI

556252 BUDDHI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY BABU LAL JAT MALE OBC58366 122.8804 SITA DEVI

536807 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHYAM LAL PRAJAPTA MALE OBC58367 122.8804 SUGANA DEVI

482928 ROHIT NAGAR PREM BIHARI NAGAR MALE OBC58368 122.8804 SUSHILA NAGAR

426016 BHARAT SINGH NEMI CHAND JAKHAR MALE OBC58369 122.8804 SANTOSH DEVI

192330 RUCHI KUMARI AMAR CHAND FEMALE OBC58370 122.8804 ANEETA DEVI

619464 MEGHA RATHORE PRITHVI SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN58371 122.8804 MANOJ KANWAR

417253 RAMSAGAR MEGHWAL RAMPRATAP MALE SC58372 122.8804 JANAKI BAI

172709 MANISH SHARMA YOGESH MISHRA MALE EWS58373 122.8804 GUDDI DEVI

212947 PRIYA KUMARI JAIN PADAM KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS58374 122.8804 GUNWANTI DEVI

173241 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE GEN58375 122.8804 SUNITA SHARMA

466165 BHAWANI SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS58376 122.8804 SUGAN KANWAR

123609 ASTHA KANWAR RATHORE SHRAWAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS58377 122.8804 MITHLESH

525068 RAHUL BHAND RAJENDRA KUMAR BHAND MALE SC58378 122.8804 MOHINI DEVI

364895 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA PRAHLAD RAY VERMA MALE SC58379 122.8804 MEENA DEVI

218316 AMIT KUMAR SANADHYA BHAIRU LAL SANADHYA MALE EWS58380 122.8804 KANKU DEVI

282825 NIKHIL ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC58381 122.8804 BABLU DEVI

600916 RAJESH JOSHI RISHABH JOSHI MALE EWS58382 122.8804 YESJSODA DEVI

264607 HEMRAJ SAINI RAJESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC58383 122.8804 KESHANTA DEVI

192810 PANKAJVEER KAMAL SINGH MALE SC58384 122.8804 SUNITA

424896 KARAN SINGH AJIT SINGH MALE EWS58385 122.8804 CHHAGAN DEVI

460678 MAHESH KUMAR CHOONA RAM MALE SC58386 122.8804 TEEJO DEVI

236654 NEERAJ PRAJAPATI RAMPRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58387 122.8804 KAILASH BAI

373926 SURYADEV SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH MALE GEN58388 122.8804 MADHU DEVI

372256 AZAD BAIRWA DAYA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC58389 122.8804 SUGNA DEVI

391989 NANDITA PAREEK VINOD KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE EWS58390 122.8804 NEETU DEVI

628556 GAURAV SINGH HEERA SINGH MALE OBC58391 122.8804 KAMLESH DEVI

620617 SUNIL TARAD CHENA RAM TARAD MALE OBC58392 122.8804 BAU DEVI

271452 ARYAN JOSHI VIJAY JOSHI MALE GEN58393 122.8804 YESSANDHYA JOSHI

561406 RINKU KUMARI SHARMA KEDARNARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS58394 122.8804 SITA DEVI

257366 UMESH KUMAR BAIRWA KISHORI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC58395 122.8623 PREM DEVI

483070 INDU CHOURASIYA HARISH KUMAR CHOURASIYA FEMALE GEN58396 122.8623 MANJU CHOURASIYA

231211 HARISH CHANDRA SHARMA RAJPAL SHARMA MALE EWS58397 122.8623 SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

368241 NARENDRA SINGH SHISHRAM MALE OBC58398 122.8623 KAMLA DEVI

574266 RAVI PRATAP SINGH LAL SINGH MALE GEN58399 122.8623 YESMADHU DHANRA

348907 KALPANA SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN58400 122.8623 GAYTRI DEVI

210070 RAVIRAJ SINGH PURAWAT BHOPAL SINGH PURAWAT MALE EWS58401 122.8623 SHOBHA KANWAR

467217 CHANDRA PRAKASH CHOUDHARY HIRA LAL MALE OBC58402 122.8623 SANTOSH DEVI

227731 JITENDRA RAJPUROHIT SHYAM SUNDER MALE GEN58403 122.8623 PREM DEVI

283255 ROHITASH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE SC58404 122.8623 RATNI DEVI

286075 SUBHASH CHANDER CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC58405 122.8623 SUKHNA DEVI

560492 SUMIT CHOUDHARY HEERA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58406 122.8623 SUMITRA CHOUDHARY

194942 AMIT KUMAR GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC58407 122.8623 SANEHI LATA

350124 BANWARI LAL MEENA ONKAR MAL MEENA MALE ST58408 122.8623 URMILA DEVI

348600 DHEERAJ VERMA KRISHNA VERMA MALE SC58409 122.8623 MEENA VERMA

540222 Suman Bhamu Kanaram FEMALE OBC58410 122.8623 LAXMI DVI

624606 SONU POORAN MALE SC58411 122.8623 LDCPRAJO

511289 ISHWAR CHAND JANGID LALA RAM JANGID MALE OBC58412 122.8623 SANTOSH DEVI

384675 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA KHEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST58413 122.8623 KESHULI DEVI

489540 NARENDRA KATARIYA CHHOTHMAL KATARIYA MALE MBC58414 122.8623 BATI DEVI KATARIYA

484526 DEEPAK KUMAR MANNA LAL MALE SC58415 122.8623 KAMALA BAI

514548 BHANWAR LAL BHABOOTA RAM MALE OBC58416 122.8623 PHOOLI DEVI

495840 VINAYAK MISHRA BRIJRAJ MISHRA MALE EWS58417 122.8623 RATAN DEVI

298753 TARSEM CHAND BANSHI LAL MALE SC58418 122.8623 RANI DEVI

614990 JYOTI SWAMI JIVAN RAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC58419 122.8623 SAJANA DEVI

267333 NARADGIRI KESHAV GIRI MALE OBC58420 122.8623 MUNNI DEVI

215789 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST58421 122.8623 SAJANA DEVI

621895 POOJA KANWAR GIRDHARI SINGH FEMALE OBC58422 122.8623 UMRAV KANWAR

343214 SANJAY BAIRWA PANCHU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC58423 122.8623 GULAB DEVI

156773 KULDEEP MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST58424 122.8623 KALLI DEVI
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220317 LAXMI NARAYAN LAKHARA PRAKASH LAKHARA MALE OBC58425 122.8623 SUMITRA DEVI

223833 RAHUL PANNU DEVA RAM MALE SC58426 122.8623 RUKHMANI DEVI

628343 DEEPAK RAMALU MALE OBC58427 122.8623 LAJJO DEVI

511788 ASHOK NIMBAWAT JAGDEESH MALE OBC58428 122.8623 GHEVRI DEVI

214474 JASODA KUMARI KUMAWAT JAGDISH CHANDRA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC58429 122.8623 BALI DEVI

612837 ANITA KUMARI RAJVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC58430 122.8623 SUNESTA DEVI

499432 AAKASH GURJER BRIJMOHAN MALE MBC58431 122.8623 KALI BAI

533599 RISHIKESH MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST58432 122.8623 KAJODI DEVI

498467 AISHWARY GOUTAM DEEN DAYAL GOUTAM MALE GEN58433 122.8623 GOMATI DEVI GOUTAM

533496 SANGEETA MEENA SHRINIVAS MEENA FEMALE ST58434 122.8623 BADAM DEVI

221722 AJAY SINGH RAJVEE JEEVRAJ SINGH MALE GEN58435 122.8623 UMMED KANWAR

201782 HARENDRA SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE OBC58436 122.8623 SATTAN

338502 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST58437 122.8623 MANNI DEVI

606469 MUKESH BAGRI PARASMAL MALE OBC58438 122.8623 SUSHILA DEVI

566712 CHAHAT SUTHAR ISHWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC58439 122.8623 YESSANGEETA DEVI

243280 BHAWANA RANAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE GEN58440 122.8623 CHOTU KANWAR

495028 GOVIND CHOUDHARY RAMDAYAL JAT MALE OBC58441 122.8623 BARPHA DEVI

208885 RAKESH SAMRIYA KAILASH CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC58442 122.8623 SITA DEVI

384836 MINAKSHI YADAV JITENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC58443 122.8623 ANNU YADAV

152316 TARACHAND KUNANRAM MALE OBC58444 122.8623 SANTOSH DEVI

614825 KRISHAN KUMAR SWAMI RAMAWATAR SWAMI MALE OBC58445 122.8623 PREM DEVI

605656 SACHIN SAINI SURESH CHAND MALE OBC58446 122.8623 PREM DEVI

432512 KAILASH KARNA RAM MALE OBC58447 122.8623 SUA DEVI

345721 DEVENDRA KUMAWAT PRAHALAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC58448 122.8623 ASHA DEVI

626647 JILSAD JANNI MAHROJ MALE OBC58449 122.8623 JAMILA

299059 CHANDERKALA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE SC58450 122.8623 SAVITRI DEVI

521070 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NANDLAL MEENA MALE ST58451 122.8623 YESBAPUDI BAI MEENA

409001 GHEWAR SINGH DHAN SINGH MALE EWS58452 122.8623 GEETA DEVI

194012 JYOTI SHARMA LEKHRAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN58453 122.8623 SATYAWATI

140071 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS58454 122.8623 RATAN KANWAR

162559 SAROOP KHAN FAKARUDEEN MALE OBC58455 122.8623 JARINA

511733 RAVI SARWAN MALE OBC58456 122.8623 BADSHAH

203268 THAN SINGH VIJAY BHAN MALE MBC58457 122.8623 BHOORO

317269 RAKESH KUMAR SAMARIYA NATHU RAM SAMARIYA MALE SC58458 122.8442 ROOPWATI DEVI

181753 SHATRUGHAN MALAV RAM LAL MALAV MALE OBC58459 122.8442 RAM PYARI MALAV

267182 MEERA DEVI DEVI SINGH FEMALE OBC58460 122.8442 SAVITRI DEVI

307671 AJAY KUMAR BABU RAM MALE EWS58461 122.8442 SURINDER

539112 BASRAM MALI KANHAIYA LAL MALI MALE OBC58462 122.8442 TULASA DEVI

299890 DEEPAK KUMAR DESH RAJ MALE OBC58463 122.8442 PHOOLA DEVI

544579 MANISHA KOLIWAL BADRI NARAYAN VERMA FEMALE SC58464 122.8442 KAMALA DEVI

351418 AVINASH JOHARI GOPAL LAL JOHARI MALE SC58465 122.8442 SANTOSH JOHARI

585445 NARESH KUMAR HEMA RAM MALE OBC58466 122.8442 PANCHU DEVI

233956 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA MANI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS58467 122.8442 TULCHA DEVI

544249 POOJA KUMARI SHARMA RAMJILAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN58468 122.8442 SUSHILA DEVI

217767 VIKASH KUMAR TAK RAM GOPAL TAK MALE OBC58469 122.8442 DURGA DEVI TAK

570278 RAJENDRA GAYARI KESHU LAL GAYARI MALE MBC58470 122.8442 MANGI DEVI

143723 SANDEEP KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE OBC58471 122.8442 PARMESHWARI DEVI

498834 KAVITA NAGAR MANGI LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC58472 122.8442 VIMLA

241446 BHARAT CHOUBISA MOHAN LAL CHOUBISA MALE EWS58473 122.8442 SUMITRA DEVI

335671 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MADU RAM MEENA MALE ST58474 122.8442 RAMPAYARI DEVI

329344 PALAK ANAND SITA RAM ANAND FEMALE OBC58475 122.8442 MADHU ANAND

549638 BRIJESH KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE SC58476 122.8442 SUNITA DEVI

144073 DEVENDRA KUNJ RAJU KUNJ MALE SC58477 122.8442 KANTA DEVI

365459 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA SHIMBU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS58478 122.8442 SUSILA DEVI SHARMA

162280 VIVEK MEENA RAM DHAN MEENA MALE ST58479 122.8442 DHOLI DEVI

258430 AMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST58480 122.8442 PREM DEVI MEENA

353661 LALCHAND VERMA BABULAL VERMA MALE SC58481 122.8442 PREM DEVI

589941 HEERA LAL PATEL SHANKER LAL PATEL MALE OBC58482 122.8442 YESDALU BAI

205057 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASHAD SHARMA MALE GEN58483 122.8442 KANTA DEVI

343988 JITENDRA MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST58484 122.8442 CHHOTI MEENA
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191479 RAJESH KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE MBC58485 122.8442 MEENA DEVI

282191 SUNIL PRAJAPAT SUBHASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58486 122.8442 SPRAM DEVI

389569 RAVINDRA DARWAL DAYARAM SUMAN MALE OBC58487 122.8442 RAMPYARI DEVI

211770 SATYJEET SINGH MEENA PRATHVIRAJ MEENA MALE ST58488 122.8442 SANGEETA MEENA

224538 SATYANARAYAN RAMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL RAMAWAT MALE OBC58489 122.8442 SHARDA DEVI RAMAWAT

486525 ABDUL RAZZAQ ABDUL HAFEEZ MALE GEN58490 122.8442 RUKSANA

130919 OM PRAKASH SIWASIYA BABU LAL MALE SC58491 122.8442 SEEMA DEVI

260483 ANITA MEENA MADHO LAL MEENA FEMALE ST58492 122.8442 MOTI DEVI

347622 RAHUL SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS58493 122.8442 SUSHILA KANWAR

129761 SUNIL KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC58494 122.8442 PHOOLA DEVI

255113 SARITA JAGAN SINGH FEMALE OBC58495 122.8442 MANJU DEVI

361142 BHARATI GULLYA KANA RAM GULLYA FEMALE OBC58496 122.8442 BHAGWATI DEVI

197196 PRIYA KUMARI BALVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS58497 122.8442 GEETA DEVI

532444 LOVEKESH MEENA VIJENDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST58498 122.8442 RAJANTI DEVI

515506 KHUSHBU DURGA RAM FEMALE SC58499 122.8442 SANTOSH

356420 DIVYA SALODIYA PHOOL CHAND SALODIYA FEMALE SC58500 122.8442 KAMALA DEVI

628779 PRADEEP SUKHARAM MALE SC58501 122.8442 PREM

598665 JANM JAYPAL GEHLOT LAXMAN LAL MALE SC58502 122.8442 YESBHAGWANTI DEVI

144617 ABHISHEK BHANSLA KRISHAN KUMAR MALE MBC58503 122.8442 SUMAN DEVI

444860 DEVI LAL SUJA RAM MALE OBC58504 122.8442 SUGNA DEVI

122164 SUMIT TAILOR SITA RAM TAILOR MALE OBC58505 122.8442 KIRAN DEVI

229526 BHAWANI SHANKAR BHARGAW PUNAM CHAND BHARGAW MALE OBC58506 122.8442 MAYA DEVI

127290 RAKESH  SINGH MALLA RAM MALE OBC58507 122.8442 KAMLA DEVI

573310 JITENDRA DANGI BHANWAR LAL DANGI MALE OBC58508 122.8442 BHURI BAI

230316 VIKRAMJEET BISHNOI MANGILAL MALE OBC58509 122.8442 SUMITRA DEVI

605348 RAHUL CHOUDHARY GUDAR RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58510 122.8442 SEETA DEVI

339737 VISHAKHA SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS58511 122.8442 KISHKINDHA SHARMA

196291 TEERATH SHARMA SOHAN LAL PARASHAR MALE EWS58512 122.8442 NAVEEN LATA

582766 SHALINI PALIWAL DINESH PALIWAL FEMALE GEN58513 122.8442 TANKU PALIWAL

276569 CHIRAG TAILOR GAJENDRA KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC58514 122.8442 YESANJANA TAILOR

509932 RITIKA CHAUDHARY PURNA RAM FEMALE OBC58515 122.8442 SUMITRA

365747 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58516 122.8442 SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

292135 RAVITASH SUDAMA RAM MALE OBC58517 122.8442 MAMTA

339258 AKASH SODH MANGAL CHAND SODH MALE OBC58518 122.8442 INDIRA DEVI

485481 PANKAJ KUMAR GURJAR MAHAVEER GURJAR MALE MBC58519 122.8442 ROSHAN BAI

528707 BHANWAR LAL TULSA RAM MALE SC58520 122.8261 GULABI DEVI

359315 ANJANI SWAMI SURENDRA KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC58521 122.8261 USHA DEVI

153460 CHAIN SUKH SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS58522 122.8261 BHAGVATI DEVI SHARMA

210552 PARWAT SINGH RANAWAT SHANKER SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS58523 122.8261 PARAS KANWAR

366318 PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS58524 122.8261 MANJU GUPTA

214803 HARISH KUMAR TAILOR OM PRAKASH TAILOR MALE OBC58525 122.8261 INDRA DEVI

367779 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS58526 122.8261 ANOP DEVI

586396 NIDHI UPADHYAY ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN58527 122.8261 KANCHAN UPADHYAY

435068 ASHRAF ALI MOHAMMAD ALI MALE OBC58528 122.8261 SAYADA

163312 BHARAT RAM SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58529 122.8261 KOSHALYA DEVI

166512 MANOJ KUMAR LEELA RAM RATHI MALE OBC58530 122.8261 SANTRA DEVI

461115 PRIYANKA BANSHIWAL HANUMAN RAM BANSHIWAL FEMALE SC58531 122.8261 SHANTI BANSHIWAL

146465 KAILASH MALI PRABHU LAL MALI MALE OBC58532 122.8261 MEERA DEVI

391246 SANWAR MAL YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC58533 122.8261 KESHARI DEVI

429633 MANJU DHARM CHAND FEMALE GEN58534 122.8261 SHYOBAI

540799 PRIYANKA LAMBA RAMNIWAS LAMBA FEMALE OBC58535 122.8261 RADHA DEVI

356189 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC58536 122.8261 MEERAN DEVI

371354 YOGITA ACHHERA RADHESHYAM ACHHERA FEMALE OBC58537 122.8261 SHANTI DEVI

538492 ANJALI GAUTAM NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE GEN58538 122.8261 SANDHYA GAUTAM

433906 ISWAR SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC58539 122.8261 ULLASH KANWAR

404763 GAURAV SAINI GIRISH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC58540 122.8261 MANJU DEVI

571799 NIRAJ PATIDAR JEEVAN PATIDAR MALE OBC58541 122.8261 YESSAVITA DEVI

543061 SUMAN KUMARI PARAMA RAM FEMALE OBC58542 122.8261 BIMALA DEVI

245829 ARJUN SINGH GURJAR KAMAL GURJAR MALE MBC58543 122.8261 MANJU DEVI GURJAR

240034 RAJ SHREE HADA MAHIPENDRA SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS58544 122.8261 BHANWAR KANWAR
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384325 JAGJEET SINGH GURJAR LAKHANSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC58545 122.8261 SUSHILA DEVI

383126 MANISH KUMAR BADHANA SITARAM BADHANA MALE MBC58546 122.8261 MANNI DEVI

629569 SAGAR SHARMA RAJU GAUR MALE EWS58547 122.8261 SUNITA SHARMA

419822 PRADEEP KUMAR NARWADIYA HANUMAN PRASED NARWADIYA MALE SC58548 122.8261 NIMA DEVI

558430 DINESH JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC58549 122.8261 KISANA DEVI

201398 PRASHANT AGRAWAL RAMESHWAR DAYAL MALE EWS58550 122.8261 RADHA AGRAWAL

440946 DUNGAR VEER CHANDRA BHEENYA RAM MALE OBC58551 122.8261 USHA DEVI

231015 ABHISHEK KAILASH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC58552 122.8261 PUSHP KANWAR

470326 MAHESH DANGI DHALA RAM MALE SC58553 122.8261 BUDHA DEVI

629452 PARIVESH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC58554 122.8261 KESAR

341796 NIHAL SINGH GURJAR RAMESHAWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC58555 122.8261 URMILA DEVI

468284 MEGHA RAM HEMA RAM MALE OBC58556 122.8261 HATHU DEVI

376910 KALU RAM JAKHAR SURAJ KARAN JAKHAR MALE OBC58557 122.8261 JAMANA DEVI

170826 SITA RAM SAINI PANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC58558 122.8261 BIMLA DEVI

387923 VISHAL RAJIA HANUMAN SHAY RAJIA MALE SC58559 122.8261 KANTA DEVI

309758 SANJAY SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS58560 122.8261 MAINA

374484 BHAGWAN DAS UPADHYAY VISHNU PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS58561 122.8261 MANJU SHARMA

628250 MANEESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC58562 122.8261 KUSUM

196271 MONIKA KUMARI BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC58563 122.8261 GUDDI DEVI

310199 NISHA KUMARI UDA RAM FEMALE OBC58564 122.8261 BIMLA DEVI

155511 SITARAM PRAJAPAT VISHRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58565 122.8261 POONAM DEVI

378932 MANISH YADAV BALLU RAM YADAV MALE OBC58566 122.8261 SUSHILA DEVI

417237 ROMIL KUMAR VERMA GIRIRAJ KUMAR VERMA MALE SC58567 122.8261 SUSHELA BAI

282176 ASHISH KUMAR KRIPA RAM MALE OBC58568 122.8261 SUSHILA

437045 RAHUL SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE EWS58569 122.8261 BHAGYAWANTI

126976 RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY KANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58570 122.8261 RAMKANYA DEVI

511336 LOKENDRA DHOLA PAPPU RAM DHOLA MALE OBC58571 122.8261 CHHOTI DEVI

184929 KRISHANA RAGHUVANSHI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC58572 122.8261 KANTI BAI

455347 SHANKARA RAM PARASARIYA KABU RAM MALE OBC58573 122.8261 BHAGWANTI

293926 SNEHA KANWARSAINI DHAMU FEMALE OBC58574 122.8261 KANTA

121042 ABHISHEK KUMAR KHALIA SOHAN LAL KHALIA MALE OBC58575 122.8261 SUMAN DEVI

392303 KANA RAM MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST58576 122.8080 TEEJA DEVI MEENA

284821 AZAD RAVI RAI ATMA RAM MALE SC58577 122.8080 RAJ KAUR

235298 AMIT GAUTAM MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS58578 122.8080 ASHA RANI SHARMA

244231 DEVI LAL JAT KALU LAL MALE OBC58579 122.8080 JHAMKU DEVI

301381 SUSHEELA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN58580 122.8080 SUMAN

532104 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MADHAV LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58581 122.8080 GITA DEVI

535401 BUDDHI PRAKASH SAIN NAVAL KISHOR SAIN MALE OBC58582 122.8080 SITA DEVI

178260 NITESH YADAV JAGANNATH YADAV MALE SC58583 122.8080 INDRA BAI

289033 RANJEET SINGH SUBBA SINGH MALE OBC58584 122.8080 NASEEB KOUR

562994 LAKHPAT MEENA TULSI RAM MEENA MALE ST58585 122.8080 MEERA DEVI

500488 SPARSH VERMA RADHE SHYAM VERMA MALE SC58586 122.8080 PUSHPA VERMA

367290 GANESH KUMAR MEENA SHRIKISHAN MEENA MALE ST58587 122.8080 SHANTI DEVI

173299 DEEPAK YADAV RAMESH YADAV MALE OBC58588 122.8080 ASHA DEVI

208621 SURAJ MAL  BALAI BHAGWAN BALAI MALE SC58589 122.8080 DURGA DEVI

621860 SAROJ MOTI RAM FEMALE OBC58590 122.8080 BHAGWATI DEVI

233433 MANISH RAMDEV MALE OBC58591 122.8080 SAIRI DEVI

219054 UJJAWAL SWAMI ANAND KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC58592 122.8080 USHA SWAMI

179878 NISHA TALETIYA RAJENDRA TALETIYA FEMALE SC58593 122.8080 INDRA TALETIYA

178205 KULDEEP CHANDEL BHIMRAJ CHANDEL MALE GEN58594 122.8080 REKHA BAI

176744 YAMINI GAMOT ASHOK GAMOT FEMALE GEN58595 122.8080 YESVIDHYA GAMOT

473157 DEEPANSHI MEENA BACCHU SINGH FEMALE ST58596 122.8080 RAMHARI MEENA

199119 MONEY TRIGUNAYAT AMRESH  SHARMA FEMALE EWS58597 122.8080 SUNITA SHARMA

320919 SANDEEP CHUNWAL BABULAL CHUNWAL MALE SC58598 122.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

413050 BIRAM CHAND LODHA RAMPRASAD LODHA MALE OBC58599 122.8080 NANDU BAI LODHA

342030 MAHBOOB KHAN JUMMA KHAN MALE MBC58600 122.8080 SAKINA BANU

459326 SOMRAJ GOPALA RAM MALE OBC58601 122.8080 ABALA

265228 VINITA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS58602 122.8080 ANITA SHARMA

297436 MANDEEP KUMAR MANIRAM MALE OBC58603 122.8080 SANTOSH

530660 SHAILEE SINGHAL MANOJ KUMAR SINGHAL FEMALE EWS58604 122.8080 ANJU SINGHAL
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564009 ASHISH GOSWAMI HANSRAJ GOSWAMI MALE OBC58605 122.8080 GHAMLA DEVI

564052 ROHITASH MEHRA PAPPU LAL MALE OBC58606 122.8080 ANOKH DEVI

187811 HARSH CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58607 122.8080 VIMLA

171592 SURESH CHAND SAINI CHIMMAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC58608 122.7899 NANGI DEVI SAINI

549410 RAKESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC58609 122.7899 PUSHPA DEVI

577689 DEEPESH CHOUDHARY RUPENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58610 122.7899 UMA CHOUDHARY

178150 HARSHWANT KUMAR GOUR BHANWAR LAL GOUR MALE OBC58611 122.7899 RADHA BAI

183685 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA RAKHAB CHAND VERMA MALE ST58612 122.7899 MANGI BAI

492910 KAPIL MITTAL MANGTI PRASAD MITTAL MALE EWS58613 122.7899 URMIL DEVI

132856 SURENDRA SAMRIYA SITARAM SAMRIYA MALE SC58614 122.7899 GULABI DEVI

317461 NEERAJ DIXIT MANMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS58615 122.7899 GEETA DEVI

475174 RAKSHA KACHHAWA DHANRAJ KACHHAWA FEMALE OBC58616 122.7899 RENU KACHHAWA

524370 VIKAS NARANIYA VIJAY KUMAR NARANIYA MALE GEN58617 122.7899 VIMLA NARANIYA

505201 PRATIBHA RATHORE PARWAT SINGH FEMALE EWS58618 122.7899 LAXMI KANWAR

420010 SHYAM SUNDER HARIJAN RAM KUMAR HARIJAN MALE SC58619 122.7899 MANOHARI DEVI

519469 VISHAL BOHARA RAMESH CHANDRA BOHARA MALE GEN58620 122.7899 YESKANTA DEVI

628778 LAVESH KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC58621 122.7899 ANGOORI DEVI

229912 PANKAJ SINGH RATHORE MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN58622 122.7899 PREM KANWAR

137948 SEEMA BANSIWAL RATAN LAL BANSIWAL FEMALE SC58623 122.7899 PHOOLI DEVI

186480 KHEM CHAND AMBA RAM MALE SC58624 122.7899 NOUJI

549120 MAMTA KUMARI LAXMAN PRASAD FEMALE EWS58625 122.7899 BASANTI DEVI

341921 DINESH KUMAR HANUMAN SINGH JAT MALE OBC58626 122.7899 BANARSI DEVI

358440 YASH VASHISHTHA RAMAVATAR VASHISHTHA MALE EWS58627 122.7899 TARA DEVI VASHISHTHA

305004 PRIYANKA JOIYA SAHZAD ALI JOIYA FEMALE OBC58628 122.7899 TANUJA JOIYA

244878 SANJANA DHAKER PURANMAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC58629 122.7899 MEENA DHAKER

532340 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MEETHA LAL SAINI MALE OBC58630 122.7899 GUDDI DEVI

477211 RAJESH BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC58631 122.7899 CHHOTI DEVI

313202 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC58632 122.7899 OMVATI

530124 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND KARIGAR MALE OBC58633 122.7899 MAYA DEVI

483989 ANKIT MEHRA MANGI LAL MEHRA MALE SC58634 122.7899 SUNITA MEHRA

469170 SUBAN KHAN UNAS KHAN MALE OBC58635 122.7899 ASMA

305219 VIKAS SURENDER MALE OBC58636 122.7899 RESHAMA

552214 YASHWANT KUMAR BHATT BHERU LAL BHATT MALE EWS58637 122.7899 YESERAWATI DEVI

437621 DILEEP BABU RAM MALE OBC58638 122.7899 RUPA DEVI

397001 SUKHRAM JAT GOGA RAM JAT MALE OBC58639 122.7899 KOKAL DEVI

268641 BRAJMOHAN PITAM SINGH MALE SC58640 122.7899 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

197980 ARUN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC58641 122.7899 BABALI DEVI

180255 BHUPENDRA HADA PRAHLAD HADA MALE EWS58642 122.7899 BHANWAR HADA

287684 RAHUL PANWAR FAKIR CHAND PANWAR MALE SC58643 122.7899 CHANDER KALA

358367 ANITA MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST58644 122.7899 KAUSHALYA DEVI

461273 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58645 122.7899 CHUNEE DEVI

153313 HEENA SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS58646 122.7899 URMILA SHARMA

351691 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA GIRRAJ PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC58647 122.7899 VIMLA DEVI

304747 SAYA SUBHASH CHANDER DARA FEMALE OBC58648 122.7899 SUNITA

538918 RONAK KUMAR SINGHAL ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS58649 122.7899 RENU SINGHAL

284836 YOGENDRA SAINI DHAN SINGH MALE OBC58650 122.7899 BIMLA DEVI

208005 RAHUL TELI MEWARAM TELI MALE OBC58651 122.7899 PARWATI DEVI TELI

326356 AJAY KUMAR SUMER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC58652 122.7899 RAJBALA DEVI

142435 DINESH MANJHU TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC58653 122.7899 LORI DEVI

322765 NAMAN KHANDELWAL GOVIND KHANDELWAL MALE EWS58654 122.7899 SEEMA KHANDELWAL

201662 NATAVAR KUMAR CHAKKHAN LAL MALE EWS58655 122.7899 CHITRA REKHA

364555 URMILA CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC58656 122.7899 SANTOSH DEVI

279985 SAHIL RATAN LAL MALE OBC58657 122.7899 ANJU DEVI

379506 LOKPAL SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS58658 122.7899 KAMLESH KANWAR

533618 AJAY MEENA PAHALWAN MEENA MALE ST58659 122.7899 GEETA DEVI

424812 DIVYA MANPHOOL FEMALE OBC58660 122.7899 BHANWARI DEVI

256800 KIRTEE SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS58661 122.7899 SURAJ DEVI SHARMA

631765 RADHA RANI LALITESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN58662 122.7717 GEETA DEVI

202062 RITESH CHOUDHARY SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC58663 122.7717 SOMWATI DEVI

212692 SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT CHHAI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC58664 122.7717 LUMA DEVI
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495552 GIRIJA LADHA SHAMBHU LAL LADHA FEMALE GEN58665 122.7717 SITA DEVI

537744 MONU PRAJAPAT RAMJI LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC58666 122.7717 KAILASHI DEVI

463297 MAHAGANPAT SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS58667 122.7717 KUNDAN KANWAR

278947 ASHOK KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC58668 122.7717 BHATERI DEVI

508338 RAMDEV CHOYAL BHOLA RAM MALE OBC58669 122.7717 RUKMA DEVI

619868 PANKAJ KUMAR PAREEK RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS58670 122.7717 SARITA DEVI

396946 JAY KUMAR BAIRWA POORAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC58671 122.7717 VIMLA DEVI

229380 MANJU PRAJAPAT BHANWARLAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC58672 122.7717 PARWATI DEVI

465360 NARPAT LUMBA RAM MALE SC58673 122.7717 GAVARI

543531 RITESH KUMARI ANIL FEMALE MBC58674 122.7717 SAROJ DEVI

282044 PRAMOD KUMAR BALMUKUND MALE OBC58675 122.7717 INDRA DEVI

408694 TANERAO NAGANI ROOPA RAM MALE SC58676 122.7717 KILA KANWAR

611194 MAMTA KANWAR MATADEEN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS58677 122.7717 USHA KANWAR

540403 ANJANA SINGH JAGVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC58678 122.7717 MOOLI DEVI

125203 MUKESH SHOU RAMESHWAR LAL SHOU MALE OBC58679 122.7717 SANTOSH DEVI

409004 LAKHA RAM SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC58680 122.7717 ASI DEVI

504177 DURGA JANGID SHIVRAJ JANGID FEMALE OBC58681 122.7717 SITA DEVI

243754 MAHALAXMI SEN GOPAL KRISHNA SEN FEMALE OBC58682 122.7717 MANJU DEVI SEN

364301 NITESH KUMAR GADORIA DEVI LAL GADORIA MALE SC58683 122.7717 INDRA DEVI GADORIA

435525 RAJESH KUMAR HUKAMA RAM MALE SC58684 122.7717 KHETU DEVI

317622 MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMAWATAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58685 122.7717 GOGA DEVI

242253 GOVIND KUMAWAT DEVI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC58686 122.7717 DURGA BAI

330054 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC58687 122.7717 KALAWATI DEVI

629362 AMIT SHARMA RADHA CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS58688 122.7717 PUSHPALATA DEVI

442136 NARESH LADU SINGH MALE OBC58689 122.7717 GANKI DEVI

384995 VIKAS KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC58690 122.7717 KAMLA DEVI

314971 YASHWANT SINGH HARI SINGH MALE GEN58691 122.7717 SUPYAR KANWAR

609657 BEENA YADAV PRAHLAD SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC58692 122.7717 SANTOSH DEVI

184265 KOUSHAL MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST58693 122.7717 KANYA BAI

184639 BHERU SINGH LODHA RAM GOPAL MALE OBC58694 122.7717 MANGI BAI

319224 ANIL KUMAWAT HANSRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC58695 122.7717 PRABHATI DEVI

466088 PRAKASH RAM OPA RAM MALE OBC58696 122.7717 RUKAMA DEVI

227474 NAVDEEP SONI SURAJ MAL SONI MALE OBC58697 122.7717 SAVITRI DEVI

361462 DEEPESH KUMAR MEENA NARESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST58698 122.7717 GEETA DEVI MEENA

331883 CHANDRA SHEKHAR JANGID RAMDHAN JANGID MALE OBC58699 122.7717 SUSHILA DEVI

408324 MOOL SINGH BHOOR SINGH MALE EWS58700 122.7717 HUA KANWAR

621877 KHUSHI SEVAWAT JAI SINGH SEVAWAT FEMALE OBC58701 122.7717 MANJU KANWAR

624775 SUSHIL KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC58702 122.7717 MACHHALA DEVI

255024 BHAGIRATH SONI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC58703 122.7717 CHANDA DEVI

417243 GOVIND PURI KAILASH PURI MALE OBC58704 122.7717 UMRAV BAI

252726 ASLAM KHAN BHANWARU KHAN MALE OBC58705 122.7717 JAMILA BANO

298744 KAMALDEEP KOUR MANGALDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC58706 122.7717 HARJINDER KOUR

514752 VIKRAM SINGH RAN SINGH MALE OBC58707 122.7717 CHAGAN KANWAR

578653 NARESH PRAJAPAT NATHU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58708 122.7717 YESMANI DEVI PRAJAPAT

172194 DEVENDRA MAWAI RAM BAX GURJAR MALE MBC58709 122.7717 JAMANA DEVI

466799 VIJESH BABU LAL MALE SC58710 122.7717 GOGA DEVI

206232 SAURABH KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH MALE SC58711 122.7717 SUNITA DEVI

220067 JASWANT SINGH SAMUNDRA SINGH MALE EWS58712 122.7717 OM KANWAR

152393 VANDANA TONGARIYA BANWARI LAL TONGARIYA FEMALE SC58713 122.7717 MISHRO DEVI

413816 ROHIT MEENA SHIV NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST58714 122.7717 GAYATRI BAI

406745 GOPAL SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS58715 122.7717 JIYA KANWAR

498490 GIRIRAJ PRASAD SUMAN BADRI LAL MALE OBC58716 122.7536 NIRMALA BAI

502625 DEEPAK KUMAR  TAILOR SHAMBHU DAYAL TAILOR MALE OBC58717 122.7536 MANGI BAI

381064 DEVENDRA SINGH BRAHAM SINGH MALE MBC58718 122.7536 RUPAN DEVI

222307 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA JETHA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS58719 122.7536 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

260715 RAVINA BAI MEENA MANNU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST58720 122.7536 KALI DEVI

279561 MAMTA KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE EWS58721 122.7536 SANJNA DEVI

603860 PRAFULL TRIVEDI RAJENDRA TRIVEDI MALE GEN58722 122.7536 YESMEENA TRIVEDI

155397 BANWARI LAL MEENA TARA CHAND MEENA MALE ST58723 122.7536 TOPHALI DEVI MEENA

529135 SURYA KANT BAGORA GOVIND BAGORA MALE EWS58724 122.7536 SHYAMA DEVI
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208680 DEVENDRA SINGH RAJPUT BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS58725 122.7536 GANESH KANWAR

121465 RAM SINGH VERMA TARA CHAND VERMA MALE SC58726 122.7536 MISHRI DEVI

160210 MURLI MANOHAR GUPTA SURESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS58727 122.7536 SANTOSH DEVI

371007 RAVI SHARMA UDAY CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC58728 122.7536 SUSHILA DEVI

318817 RAGHVENDRA SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS58729 122.7536 INDRA SHARMA

631493 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC58730 122.7536 SHILA DEVI

341656 VINOD KUMAR YADAV GAINDA LAL YADAV MALE OBC58731 122.7536 SANTOSH DEVI YADAV

242254 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58732 122.7536 KAMALA CHOUDHARY

286539 NAND KISHOR HARLAL SINGH MALE OBC58733 122.7536 VINOD

251880 SUNITA ASHARAM MEGHWAL FEMALE SC58734 122.7536 RUKAMANI DEVI

201803 AKASH SONI RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC58735 122.7536 SHASHI SONI

142497 SURESH KUMAR MUNDALIYA RAM NIWAS MALE OBC58736 122.7536 SUGANI DEVI

267050 KARTAR SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC58737 122.7536 MANO DEVI

172734 VISHAL SINGH CHAUHAN NARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN58738 122.7536 HEERA DEVI

227204 NAKHTUCHAND MOHANRAM MALE OBC58739 122.7536 JADAV DEVI

236092 POOJA GOACHER NAND KISHOR GOACHER FEMALE MBC58740 122.7536 SUGANA BAI

387675 DHEERAJ KUMAR BAIRWA CHHAIL BIHARI BAIRWA MALE SC58741 122.7536 DHAN BAI BAIRWA

412769 AYUSH GUPTA RAMBILAS GUPTA MALE EWS58742 122.7536 RENU GUPTA

183108 BRIJESH RATHORE RADHEYSHYAM RATHORE MALE OBC58743 122.7536 KAILASH BAI

348753 RAKSHA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS58744 122.7536 RAJ LAXMI SHARMA

485687 AMARDEEP MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST58745 122.7536 KAMLA DEVI

259168 LALITA MEENA HARKESH MEENA FEMALE ST58746 122.7536 RUKMANI DEVI

490994 RAHUL BAIRWA PHOOL CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC58747 122.7536 GEETA DEVI

144648 RAJU RAM PUNIYA NATHU RAM MALE OBC58748 122.7536 MATU DEVI

217894 RAHUL PANWAR SANTOSH SINGH PANWAR MALE SC58749 122.7536 ANJU PANWAR

311700 KAMLESH KASWAN OM PRAKASH KASWAN MALE OBC58750 122.7536 ROSHNI DEVI

278270 DHIRAJ PATIDAR MADHAVJI PATIDAR MALE OBC58751 122.7536 YESGEETA PATIDAR

248001 SANJAY PALIWAL KALU LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS58752 122.7536 KALA BAI

627333 PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI BHOODAR RAM SAINI MALE OBC58753 122.7536 POORAN DEI

421479 VIRENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC58754 122.7536 SAJJANA DEVI

538350 AMAN ALI IQBAL ANWAR MALE EWS58755 122.7536 SALMA BAIGAM

257903 NIKITA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS58756 122.7536 SUNITA SHARMA

294508 RAHUL KUMAR SOMVEER CHOPRA MALE SC58757 122.7536 SILOCHANA

181075 RAJ KUMAR NAGAR DHANRAJ MALE OBC58758 122.7536 SHYAMA BAI

432321 SHYAM LAL BHIYA RAM MALE OBC58759 122.7536 SUKHI DEVI

408988 PREMA RAM MANGALA RAM MALE SC58760 122.7355 GUJAR DEVI

343761 CHANDRESH SHARMA NATHULAL SHARMA MALE GEN58761 122.7355 BEENA SHARMA

269136 RINKU KUMAR KALYAN PRASAD MALE OBC58762 122.7355 POORAN DEI

188089 BHAGIRATH RAM VISHAN SINGH MALE OBC58763 122.7355 ANCHEE

530018 ABHISHEK TUSHAVERA KISHORE KUMAR TUSHAVERA MALE SC58764 122.7355 PUSHPA DEVI

538458 CHETAN KUMAR GUPTA SURESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS58765 122.7355 ASHA DEVI GUPTA

346707 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC58766 122.7355 GYARSI DEVI

419319 VIKRAM SINGH SHER SINGH BAGARIYA MALE OBC58767 122.7355 MAINA DEVI

253555 RAKESH KUMAR RUPARAM RUYAL MALE OBC58768 122.7355 VIMLA DEVI

560053 DEENBANDU MEENA FAILEE RAM MEENA MALE ST58769 122.7355 DHAPOO DEVI MEENA

234811 RAMRAJ BAIRWA RAMGOPAL BAIRWA MALE SC58770 122.7355 MANBHAR DEVI

578442 ABHILASH JOSHI SANJAY KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN58771 122.7355 YESMINAKSHI JOSHI

610711 RAVI KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST58772 122.7355 SAROJ DEVI

223404 RAM MOHAN KUMHAR TRILOKA RAM MALE OBC58773 122.7355 BHURI DEVI

222739 ASHOK KISAN LAL MOCHI MALE SC58774 122.7355 VIMLA DEVI

250441 DINESH KUMAR SWAMI HEMRAJ SWAMI MALE OBC58775 122.7355 CHANDA DEVI

359583 MANISH KUMAR SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC58776 122.7355 RAMPATI DEVI

564125 DEEPAK KUMAR SEN JAGADISH PRASAD SEN MALE OBC58777 122.7355 KAILASHI DEVI

478108 VAISHALI SHRINGI DURGASHANKAR SHRINGI FEMALE GEN58778 122.7355 INDRA SHRINGI

532239 DEVENDRA SINGH GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR MALE MBC58779 122.7355 BHOTI DEVI

249184 PRAHLAD KUMAR DHAKER SHIV LAL DHAKER MALE OBC58780 122.7355 LEELA BAI DHAKER

368493 RITIK GUPTA BABULAL GUPTA MALE GEN58781 122.7355 SUNITA GUPTA

184331 NAVEEN SUMAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC58782 122.7355 BHAGWATI BAI

426396 JITESH DHARM CHAND MALE OBC58783 122.7355 SUMITRA DEVI

552791 MANISH MITRA RAMNATH MITRA MALE SC58784 122.7355 RAJI DEVI
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323188 SHAILESH KUMAR BABULAL GURJAR MALE MBC58785 122.7355 BIMALA DEVI

527747 YASHVANT PUROHIT MANGI LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS58786 122.7355 SENA PUROHIT

229093 DEEPENDRA SINGH BHATI BHEEM SINGH BHATI MALE EWS58787 122.7355 RAM KANWAR

608118 GARGI CHOUHAN RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE SC58788 122.7355 GUNWANTI

165150 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC58789 122.7355 UGANTI DEVI

391636 SHIMLA SUKARIYA PURAN MAL SUKARIYA FEMALE SC58790 122.7355 GEETA DEVI

630189 POONAM YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC58791 122.7355 SHARDA DEVI

393833 AMIT MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST58792 122.7355 RUKAMANI DEVI

291561 JITENDER SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS58793 122.7355 SUNITA KANWAR

420483 SUNITA HETRAM BARALA FEMALE OBC58794 122.7355 SAJJANA DEVI

260158 ANJANA MEENA BHART LAL MEENA FEMALE ST58795 122.7355 SAMPATI MEENA

557621 HANUMAN PRASAD JAT DHANNA LAL JAT MALE OBC58796 122.7174 NARANI DEVI

462962 KISHOR RAM BORANA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC58797 122.7174 RUKAMA DEVI

427441 JAGDEV SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC58798 122.7174 EXMVIDYA DEVI

347318 NARENDRA KUMAR SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC58799 122.7174 BANARASI DEVI

132342 LOKENDER SINGH TANWAR LAXMAN SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS58800 122.7174 EXMSHOBHA KANWAR

184040 HUKAM CHAND BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC58801 122.7174 BADRI BAI NAGAR

309867 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM LAL MALE SC58802 122.7174 RESHMA DEVI

514369 VIKRAM SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS58803 122.7174 VIMALA KUNWAR

145171 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC58804 122.7174 BHANWARI DEVI

309817 RAMESH KUMAR MOOL CHAND MALE SC58805 122.7174 MOHANI DEVI

130284 RAKESH KUMAR GEEGA RAM MALE SC58806 122.7174 SAVITRI DEVI

608745 MONIKA GEHLOT RANVEER SINGH GEHLOT FEMALE OBC58807 122.7174 PREM LATA GEHLOT

274703 BHAGYASHRI JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE GEN58808 122.7174 YESREKHA JOSHI

217700 GOPAL LAL BALAI GHEESU LAL BALAI MALE SC58809 122.7174 PYARI DEVI

213016 SANDEEP NATH YOGI RODU NATH YOGI MALE OBC58810 122.7174 RUPA YOGI

223708 OM SINGH NAG SINGH MALE EWS58811 122.7174 CHHAGI KANWAR

124685 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN58812 122.7174 RANJU SHARMA

229636 ANKIT KUMAR SHRIMALI RAJENDRA PRASAD SHRIMALI MALE GEN58813 122.7174 UMA SHRIMALI

384133 GYAN CHAND JANGID SURAJ MAL JANGID MALE OBC58814 122.7174 PREM DEVI

527202 BHAVDEV SINGH ASHIYA GHANSHYAM SINGH ASHIYA MALE OBC58815 122.7174 LALITA KUNWAR

334017 KAUSHALYA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC58816 122.7174 KAMLA DEVEE

553244 SAURABH CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58817 122.7174 HAGAM DEVI

234257 SUNIL KUMAR BALURAM MEGHWAL MALE SC58818 122.7174 HEMI DEVI

254274 RAKESH KUMAR SUMER MAL SWAMI MALE OBC58819 122.7174 BABITA DEVI

462893 HIRENDER SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE EWS58820 122.7174 LEELA KANWAR

305540 MAHENDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE SC58821 122.7174 INDRA DEVI

305515 SURENDER KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE SC58822 122.7174 GEETA DEVI

241479 NIRMALA REGAR LADU LAL REGAR FEMALE SC58823 122.7174 GEETA BAI

340212 AMAR LAL MEENA HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST58824 122.7174 MAGAN BAI

537864 AJNESH KUMAR GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST58825 122.7174 SAROOPI DEVI

449680 JOGA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC58826 122.7174 SAMU DEVI

485318 SITARAM GURJAR RAMROOP GURJAR MALE MBC58827 122.7174 BHOLI DEVI GURJAR

129862 DEVRAJ GURJAR PREM CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC58828 122.7174 BHAGWATI DEVI

236379 JAGDISH BAIRWA RAM DEV BAIRWA MALE SC58829 122.7174 KASTURI BAI

209975 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA JAI SINGH MEENA MALE ST58830 122.7174 KAMLESH DEVI

462567 BHARAT KUMAR PALIWAL HEM RAJ MALE EWS58831 122.7174 LILA DEVI

186625 TEEKMA RAM ISHARA RAM MALE OBC58832 122.7174 POONI DEVI

458273 OM PRAKASH GODARA KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC58833 122.7174 SONI DEVI

162714 LOKESH YADAV VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC58834 122.7174 SAROJ DEVI

539786 RAJESH KUMAR KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC58835 122.7174 SHANTI DEVI

221037 BHARAT KUMAR MAHAVIR SWAMI MALE OBC58836 122.7174 LICHHAMA DEVI

554077 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST58837 122.7174 SHIMLA DEVI MEENA

241461 SUNITA KANWAR CHUNDAWAT ARJUN SINGH FEMALE EWS58838 122.7174 NIRMLA KANWAR

499223 RAJSHREE HADA MAHENDRA HADA FEMALE EWS58839 122.7174 AARTI HADA

385077 INDRAJ YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC58840 122.7174 NANCHI DEAVI

225470 LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE KARNI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS58841 122.7174 SUGAN KANWAR

425855 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAL KISHAN MEENA MALE ST58842 122.7174 SUMAN

572120 DHEERAJ RAJPUROHIT PRATAP RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS58843 122.7174 REKHA DEVI

572871 ARVIND MAIDA ARJUN SINGH MAIDA MALE ST58844 122.7174 YESGEETA DEVI
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168315 MAMTA MEENA KALU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST58845 122.7174 LALITA DEVI

590302 YOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN58846 122.7174 YESINDAR KUNWAR

170054 KARISHMA YADAV DEVI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC58847 122.7174 MEENA DEVI

424947 ARUN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC58848 122.7174 SHARDA DEVI

479787 DIKSHA VERMA MADAN GOPAL FEMALE SC58849 122.7174 NANDU BAI

442532 MADAN SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS58850 122.7174 MOR KANWAR

468695 ANAMIKA JANGID HITENDRA JANGID FEMALE OBC58851 122.7174 SURAJ DEVI

324327 MAHESH GURJAR JAY NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC58852 122.7174 KAMLA DEVI

238091 RAMSWAROOP SAINI MAHAVEER MALE OBC58853 122.7174 RAM PYARI BAI

431528 RAJENDRA PREMA RAM MALE OBC58854 122.7174 CHANDU DEVI

511269 PRESTA JANGIR OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC58855 122.7174 TEEJA DEVI

158228 ADITYA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS58856 122.7174 RENU SHARMA

255285 SAHIRAM KHERIYA RAMNIWAS KHERIYA MALE OBC58857 122.7174 LICHHMA DEVI

151779 ADITYA DHAKA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC58858 122.7174 CHHOTI DEVI

622914 SURGYAN HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC58859 122.7174 RAJU DEVI

237832 MUSKAN MANSURI RAFEEK MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC58860 122.7174 REHANA BANO

256462 GAURI JOSHI JAI PRAKASH JOSHI FEMALE GEN58861 122.7174 LDCPSUMAN LATA JOSHI

325024 SHUBHAM SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS58862 122.7174 SHEELA DEVI

628856 TINKU SHARMA YADRAM SHARMA MALE EWS58863 122.7174 GUDDI DEVI

609933 SACHIN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC58864 122.7174 MADHU DEVI

141634 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT SURAJ KARAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC58865 122.7174 VIMLA DEVI PRAJAPAT

461343 MEGH SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS58866 122.7174 KHETU KANWAR

301089 BHAWNA HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC58867 122.7174 BRIJA DEVI

478025 PARASRAM CHOUDHARY RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC58868 122.7174 MEVA CHOUDHARY

225363 SHYAM LAL BISHNOI SAHI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC58869 122.6993 EXMAMRI DEVI

617286 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58870 122.6993 SARITA DEVI

365460 BANI SINGH CHHOTYARAM MEENA MALE ST58871 122.6993 BHOTI DEVI MEENA

623893 JUBER MIHARU MALE OBC58872 122.6993 JAMILA

388642 MANISH KUMAR DULARIA RAMJI LAL DULARIA MALE SC58873 122.6993 RUKAMANI DEVI

563693 DHANRAJ NAGAR SUKHLAL MALE OBC58874 122.6993 HANGAMI DEVI

319795 GIRAJ PRASAD MEENA NANDA LAL MEENA MALE ST58875 122.6993 PARVATI DEVI

183775 MAYANK POTTER KAILASH CHAND POTTER MALE OBC58876 122.6993 INDRA BAI POTTER

125444 DHARMENDRA DEVANDA RANJIT SINGH DEVANDA MALE OBC58877 122.6993 SAJANA DEVI

468463 GAURAV CHARAN CHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC58878 122.6993 ASHA

294003 NARESH KUMAR RAMLAL MALE OBC58879 122.6993 BADU DEVI

317959 VANDANA JANGID LALIT KUMAR FEMALE OBC58880 122.6993 GEETA DEVI

380250 JYOTI AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC58881 122.6993 KRIPA DEVI

123059 RAJU KUMAWAT DHANNA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC58882 122.6993 PREM DEVI

224562 SURENDRA BISHNOI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC58883 122.6993 CHANDA DEVI

247405 DIMPLE KALAL LAXMAN LAL KALAL FEMALE OBC58884 122.6993 PUSHPA DEVI

123023 NEETU KHINCHI MANGAL CHAND KHINCHI FEMALE SC58885 122.6993 LAD DEVI

436810 MOHANLAL JAT BABU LAL MALE OBC58886 122.6993 LICHUY DEVI

286267 ANIL SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS58887 122.6993 VIDYA DEVI

129289 MAYA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC58888 122.6993 OMAA DEVI

204959 NITIN KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC58889 122.6993 LAXMI DEVI

146409 VEER SINGH SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC58890 122.6993 SAJNA DEVI

613335 POOJA VERMA MALIRAM VERMA FEMALE SC58891 122.6993 SANTI DEVI

607834 ANIL GURJAR DEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC58892 122.6993 PRAMILA GURJAR

570690 KHUSHWANT CHOUHAN HARISH CHANDRA CHOUHAN MALE SC58893 122.6993 YESLAXMI DEVI

221294 RAHUL KHATRI PRAKASH CHANDER KHATRI MALE OBC58894 122.6993 LALITA KHATRI

258114 DEENDYAL MEENA PAPPURAM MEENA MALE ST58895 122.6993 SAMANA DEVI

248361 RATAN LAL MALI BADRI LAL MALE OBC58896 122.6993 SOHANI DEVI

399449 SURGYAN SAINI HANUMAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC58897 122.6993 KALI SAINI

149589 DEEPAK KUMAR JAKHAD CHANDRA RAM JAKHAD MALE OBC58898 122.6993 SOHANI DEVI JAKHAD

445840 KAMAL KISHOR PANWAR RAVI PRASAD PANWAR MALE SC58899 122.6993 RANI PANWAR

227647 DEVKARAN JAKHAR HARIRAM JAKHAR MALE OBC58900 122.6993 SARDA DEVI

281975 SHYAM SUNDAR CHYANAN RAM MALE OBC58901 122.6993 SHARDA DEVI

323043 SAURABH SINGH SHRI RAM MALE MBC58902 122.6993 GUDDI DEVI

480973 SURAJ SINGH DINESH SINGH MALE EWS58903 122.6993 HEM KANWAR

621871 PAWAN SARAN HANUMANARAM MALE OBC58904 122.6993 GOMATI DEVI

Page 982

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

460388 NARESH CHOUDHARY MAGA RAM MALE OBC58905 122.6993 NAUJI DEVI

610703 HIMANSHU NIMORIA GAJANAND NIMORIYA MALE SC58906 122.6993 INDRA DEVI

220619 SHER BAHADUR SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS58907 122.6993 GULAB KANWAR

626683 RAKIB JANU MOHAMMAD MALE OBC58908 122.6993 MAJIDAN

259172 AKASH TIWARI TIKAM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS58909 122.6993 TARA DEVI

126429 MANOJ CHANDELIYA BALU RAM CHANDELIYA MALE OBC58910 122.6993 PREM DEVI

321760 JAYPRAKASH ARYA MAHENDRA KUMAR ARYA MALE SC58911 122.6993 SAROJ DEVI

172191 TRILOK KUMAR RODHA RAJVEER SINGH MALE SC58912 122.6993 SUNITA DEVI

187145 AKSHAY KUMAR HUKAMA RAM MALE OBC58913 122.6993 SAMU DEVI

231800 SUBHASH NAYAK SHARVAN RAM NAYAK MALE SC58914 122.6993 BHANTA

263061 NEETU GURJAR SUKHDEV GURJAR FEMALE MBC58915 122.6993 KAILASHI DEVI

574355 UJJWAL MEENA HARILAL MEENA MALE ST58916 122.6993 YESLAXMI DEVI

538717 DILKHUSH MEENA GANDOD MEENA MALE ST58917 122.6993 MOSAMI DEVI

552640 LAXMAN GURJAR SANTU GURJAR MALE MBC58918 122.6993 SONI DEVI

250858 PARITI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC58919 122.6993 BABITA DEVI

212482 KARAN SINGH BHATI PAPPU SINGH BHATI MALE EWS58920 122.6993 JAGDISH KANWAR

221702 KUSHAL KUMHAR JETHA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC58921 122.6993 PAPPU DEVI

629892 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS58922 122.6993 KANTA DEVI

596839 PAVAN KUMHAR LAKSHMICHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC58923 122.6993 YESBASANTI BAI

293134 MANOHAR LAL BANSI LAL MALE OBC58924 122.6812 SUMITRA DEVI

385323 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA HAJARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58925 122.6812 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

454128 KESHAVANAND GUJRATI RAMANAND MALE SC58926 122.6812 PREM KANVAR

479955 JEEVAN KUMAR RATHOR RAJARAM MALE OBC58927 122.6812 SUSHEELA BAI

325367 PRIYANKA MEENA GAJ SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST58928 122.6812 KOUSHAL MEENA

477698 VIKAS SHARMA SATISH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN58929 122.6812 ASHA SHARMA

328663 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST58930 122.6812 LALI DEVI

368800 GOPAL SINGH RATNAWAT BABU SINGH RATNAWAT MALE EWS58931 122.6812 SUMITRA RATNAWAT

129129 MUKESH MUNDEL NATHU RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC58932 122.6812 SUGANI DEVI

357048 PAVAN KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD MALE EWS58933 122.6812 PREM DEVI

171832 DEEPAK KUMAR SUKHRAM VARMA MALE SC58934 122.6812 SHEELA DEVI

435915 PRASHANT KANSARA CHAUTHMAL MALE OBC58935 122.6812 MANJU DEVI

298072 SHYAM SUNDER PAREEK ONKARMAL MALE EWS58936 122.6812 SHANTI DEVI

511751 RAMESHWAR LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC58937 122.6812 SANTOSH

167595 HARISH KUMAR YADAV PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC58938 122.6812 AMITA

123808 MAHENDRA KAHAR BHANWAR LAL KAHAR MALE OBC58939 122.6812 GYARASI DEVI

450116 SHRAVAN KUMAR BISHNOI BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC58940 122.6812 MOHANI DEVI

418847 VISHAL NEHRA JAI SINGH NEHRA MALE OBC58941 122.6812 ANJANA DEVI

225356 Ramniwas Mahiya Surjaram Mahiya MALE OBC58942 122.6812 DURGA DEVI

372562 MONIKA SAINI GOPI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC58943 122.6812 PARVTI DEVI

369692 MANISHA JANGID SITARAM JANGID FEMALE OBC58944 122.6812 ANITA JANGID

284999 REKHA RANI RAMCHANDER FEMALE SC58945 122.6812 TULSI DEVI

352418 UMESH YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC58946 122.6812 SHRAVAN DEVI

257726 NARENDRA JANGID SANTOSH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC58947 122.6812 SUNITA DEVI

158333 MOHIT YADAV AJEET KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC58948 122.6812 KANTA DEVI

377206 HONEY SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS58949 122.6812 MAMTA DEVI

621091 SUSHILA BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC58950 122.6812 PRABHATI DEVI

618127 POOJA CHOUDHARY SHRAVAN KUMAR JAT FEMALE OBC58951 122.6812 SOHANI CHOUDHARY

232570 BHAWANI SHANKER UPADHYAY NARAYAN RAM UPADHYAY MALE GEN58952 122.6812 SAROJ DEVI

180043 RAMESHWAR MALAV RAJESH MALAV MALE OBC58953 122.6812 KRISHNA MALAV

549651 HIMANSHU SOLANKI DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC58954 122.6812 MAMTA

513923 MAYUR RAMDYAL MALE OBC58955 122.6812 USHA

557044 RAJU GURJAR SATYANARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC58956 122.6812 RAMA DEVI

203420 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH MALE SC58957 122.6812 BEENA

362885 SHARAD KUMAR PAREEK KAMAL KISHOR PAREEK MALE EWS58958 122.6812 MAMTA DEVI

624659 BHAVNA BHARDWAJ KHAGENDRA NATH SHARMA FEMALE GEN58959 122.6812 ANITA SHARMA

248836 KISHAN BAIRWA KAILASH CHANDRA MALE SC58960 122.6812 PREM DEVI

624743 ROHAN KUMAR GYANANI BHARAT LAL MALE OBC58961 122.6812 LAXMI DEVI

267645 MUKESH SEETARAM MALE OBC58962 122.6812 VIJAY KUMARI

608935 DEVENDRA SWAMI RAMSWAROOP SWAMI MALE OBC58963 122.6812 PREM SWAMI

308653 NIMKA DOLAT RAM RAV FEMALE OBC58964 122.6812 KALAVATI
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277430 DEEYA TAILOR NARENDRA KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC58965 122.6812 YESCHANDA TAILOR

358096 MANISH SINGH CHOUHAN AMAR SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS58966 122.6812 NANDU KANWAR

416716 DEVENDRA SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC58967 122.6812 SUNITA BAI

596447 HAMINDER KUMAR BABU LAL MALE GEN58968 122.6630 MAYA DEVI

344655 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST58969 122.6630 MULI DEVI

126401 SHYAM LAL NAGAR MAL MALE SC58970 122.6630 CHUKI DEVI

575849 NAGENDRA SINGH KRISHNAWAT KAILASH SINGH MALE EWS58971 122.6630 PITAMBER KUNWAR

620256 MANOHAR SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE OBC58972 122.6630 KIRAN KANWAR

382968 JITENDRA YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV MALE OBC58973 122.6630 CHANDRAWATI

399017 RAMKESH MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST58974 122.6630 KAILASHI DEVI

479145 MUKESH MALI RADHAKISHAN MALI MALE OBC58975 122.6630 SHRAVNI DEVI

465184 MANCHARAM NIMBA RAM RAIKA MALE MBC58976 122.6630 MOVANI DEVI

408938 VIKRAM KUMAR DEVPAL GOVIND RAM MALE SC58977 122.6630 PREMI DEVI

376229 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC58978 122.6630 SANTI DEVI

330594 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR KESHAR SINGH MALE MBC58979 122.6630 SUFEDI DEVI

407912 DILEEP SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS58980 122.6630 MOR KANWAR

291209 SUSHIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC58981 122.6630 KALAVATI DEVI

315370 SURESH KUMAR CHHIPEE RAM AWATAR CHHIPEE MALE OBC58982 122.6630 SOMA DEVI

584726 HITESH PATIDAR KUBER PATIDAR MALE OBC58983 122.6630 YESGEETA DEVI

612988 SONU SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS58984 122.6630 BIMLA DEVI

498041 BHARM SINGH GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC58985 122.6630 ANOKHI DEVI

279045 PRAVEEN HETRAM MALE SC58986 122.6630 MAYA DEVI

554393 HANUMAN DHOBI RADHESHYAM DHOBI MALE SC58987 122.6630 GITA DEVI

442044 SHERA RAM GOPI LAL MALE SC58988 122.6630 KAMLA

493982 ABHISHEK GAUTTAM NARENDRA MOHAN GAUTTAM MALE GEN58989 122.6630 MAYA GAUTTAM

203344 ANIL KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE SC58990 122.6630 MOHAN DEI

223555 SHIV SHANKAR LEGHA BHAGIRATH LEGHA MALE OBC58991 122.6630 SOHANI DEVI LEGHA

197904 VEDIKA SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN58992 122.6630 SUNITA SHARMA

329404 MUNNA KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC58993 122.6630 KAMLESH DEVI

303159 SONU SHYOKAT ALI FEMALE OBC58994 122.6630 MAIMUNA

206051 PREETI KUMARI VEERENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC58995 122.6630 RAMSAKHI

393032 MOHIT YADAV RAMKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC58996 122.6630 MAINA YADAV

497352 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR MALE EWS58997 122.6630 MUNNI BAI

576285 LEENA PATEL FATEH LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC58998 122.6630 YESRADHA DEVI

319090 TANUSHREE LATA SAMPURNA NAND LATA FEMALE GEN58999 122.6630 ARCHANA LATA

477679 PRAVEEN MEENA INDRARAJ MEENA MALE ST59000 122.6630 KESHANTI DEVI

324681 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY HAJARI LAL JYANI MALE OBC59001 122.6630 LADA DEVI

427629 ASTHA SIHAG OMPRAKASH SIHAG FEMALE OBC59002 122.6630 SUMAN DEVI

456797 PRITHVIPAL SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE EWS59003 122.6630 KAMLA KANWAR

450439 RAKESH DUDA RAM MALE OBC59004 122.6630 SANTOSH

448587 DEVI LAL RAMA RAM MALE OBC59005 122.6630 NOJI DEVI

506606 PREMLATA INANIYAN SOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC59006 122.6630 MUNNI DEVI

255752 NISHA POONIA OMPRAKASH POONIA FEMALE OBC59007 122.6630 DHINDHWAL BABITA

620131 PRAKASH THOLIYA RADHAKISHAN MALE OBC59008 122.6630 KAMALA DEVI

222872 DINESH GODARA BHIYA RAM GODARA MALE OBC59009 122.6630 SPSAROJ DEVI

155628 VED PRAKASH POORANMAL MALE SC59010 122.6449 SUMITRA DEVI

631065 MAHAVEER RAMJILAL MALE SC59011 122.6449 MOORTI DEVI

330012 JYOTI KHOLIYA SURAJ MAL FEMALE SC59012 122.6449 MEENA DEVI

554805 RADHA KISHAN BAIRWA RAM SWAROOP MALE SC59013 122.6449 BADAM DEVI

630614 PRIYANKA BHANDARI BABULAL BHANDARI FEMALE SC59014 122.6449 KAMLESH BHANDARI

336575 VIJENDRA YADAV BIRDI CHAND YADAV MALE OBC59015 122.6449 TARA DEVI YADAV

401743 SATENDRA SINGH DAYA RAM MALE OBC59016 122.6449 VIMLA DEVI

324071 KANA RAM JAT CHHAJU RAM KAPURIYA MALE OBC59017 122.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

452340 GOKLA RAM BHERA RAM MALE OBC59018 122.6449 SONI DEVI

235017 MAINA KUMARI BAIRWA RAM GOPAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC59019 122.6449 KISHORE BAI

179444 SHIVRAJ GOCHAR RAMPRASAD MALE MBC59020 122.6449 MANJU BAI

212334 NEELU MADAN LAL LAXKAR FEMALE OBC59021 122.6449 UGMA DEVI

446701 RAJESH VISHNOI GOPA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC59022 122.6449 SHANTI DEVI

403545 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA PHOOL SINGH BAIRWA MALE SC59023 122.6449 GEETA DEVI BAIRWA

237182 SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA SURAJ MAL MALE SC59024 122.6449 BAJARANGI BAI
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191376 BABALU SWAMI SHIVCHARAN SWAMI MALE OBC59025 122.6449 VIRMA DEVI

302086 RAJENDER  KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC59026 122.6449 DHARMI DEVI

618081 VINOD KANWAR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC59027 122.6449 RATAN KANWAR

456979 ANAND SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS59028 122.6449 UMRAV KANWAR

371678 KAMLESH KUMAR SHYORAN ARJUN LAL JAT MALE OBC59029 122.6449 MOTHHI DEVI

544627 ANOOP CHOUDHARY GYAN CHAND POONIA FEMALE OBC59030 122.6449 SHRAVANI DEVI

470451 OM PRAKASH SAHASA RAM MALE OBC59031 122.6449 LEHARON

125963 BHANWAR LAL BALAI MOHAN LAL BALAI MALE SC59032 122.6449 GOKUL DEVI

610335 MONU PRAJAPAT AMAR SINGH MALE OBC59033 122.6449 BEENA DEVI

383571 RAVI KUMAR SAIN RAMESH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC59034 122.6449 VIMLA DEVI

556557 ASHWANI KUMAR BAIRWA DHANNA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC59035 122.6449 MOHINI DEVI

508578 MAHENDRA BEDA HAPOO RAM MALE OBC59036 122.6449 PARMA DEVI

516325 SONU MOHAMMAD IQBAL FEMALE OBC59037 122.6449 HASINA BANO

122749 OM PRAKASH CHUNNA RAM MALE OBC59038 122.6449 BHANWARI DEVI

525945 BHAWANA SUKHWAL MADAN LAL FEMALE EWS59039 122.6449 LALI DEVI

378972 ROHAN KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST59040 122.6449 DHAPA DEVI

565700 MITTHALAL CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59041 122.6449 HARPHOOL DEVI

318274 KHEMA RAM TAKAR BHAIRU RAM TAKAR MALE OBC59042 122.6449 MALI DEVI

418677 KULDEEP SHARMA NANDLAL SHARMA MALE EWS59043 122.6449 SUNITA DEVI

247432 VIJAY PRAKASH DHAKAR BADRI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC59044 122.6449 YESMUNNA BAI DHAKAR

284157 SHIV RATAN SHARMA BAJARANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS59045 122.6449 KANTA DEVI

333556 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS59046 122.6449 SITA DEVI SHARMA

449900 SUNIL KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC59047 122.6449 ANOPI DEVI

185825 PREM SINGH KISHNA RAM MALE OBC59048 122.6449 RUKHAMANI DEVI

142852 SURESH KUMAR SIMAR PHOOL CHAND SIMAR MALE OBC59049 122.6449 VIMALA DEVI

536562 NEHA GOYAL DEENDAYAL GOYAL FEMALE GEN59050 122.6449 MANJU DEVI

469911 HITESH KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE EWS59051 122.6449 GEETA DEVI

160336 AAKIB JAVED SAHAB KHAN MALE OBC59052 122.6449 MEHRAM

450424 DINESH SUTHAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC59053 122.6449 TEEPU DEVI

453156 SHRAWAN RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC59054 122.6449 HAPPI DEVI

348203 DEEPAK SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS59055 122.6449 SUNITA DEVI

215022 MUKESH MALI BADRI LAL MALE OBC59056 122.6449 BHURI DEVI

168721 SURESH CHAND MEENA KISHAN MEENA MALE ST59057 122.6449 LALI DEVI

595232 JAYESH PATIDAR NANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC59058 122.6449 YESMANJULA PATIDAR

539626 BABITA KANWAR NATTHU SINGH FEMALE EWS59059 122.6449 UCHHAB KANWAR

533573 ARCHNA MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA FEMALE ST59060 122.6449 BARFI DEVI

446115 NARAYAN SONI KAMAL KISHOR MALE OBC59061 122.6449 RUKAMA DEVI

229993 PUNAM NORANG LAL FEMALE EWS59062 122.6449 PARVATI

430796 DINESH KUMAR ASU RAM MALE MBC59063 122.6449 LEELA DEVI

415190 GOVIND NAGAR LAL CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC59064 122.6449 BALI BAI

278149 DIMPAL PATIDAR DEVENG PATIDAR FEMALE OBC59065 122.6449 YESBHURI DEVI

312733 KARAN SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC59066 122.6449 KAMALA DEVI

622609 NISHA JAIN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE EWS59067 122.6449 SUNITA DEVI

207624 KHUSHBU SUTHAR PARMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC59068 122.6449 SUSHEELA DEVI

511578 GOPAL RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE MBC59069 122.6449 KELKI DEVI

343715 RAHUL SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC59070 122.6449 SUMAN DEVI

514574 KISHOR KUMAR PAKA RAM MALE SC59071 122.6449 SHANTI DEVI

504837 SURTA RAM KASWAN MAGHA RAM KASWAN MALE OBC59072 122.6449 BHAGGI DEVI

546067 ANITA CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC59073 122.6449 JINKU DEVI

453034 DEEPAK SINGH RAWAL RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC59074 122.6449 DAKSHA

531736 MUSKAN MANGAL KRISHNA KUMAR MANGAL FEMALE EWS59075 122.6449 MEENA MANGAL

253693 SUSHILA GUGAN RAM FEMALE OBC59076 122.6449 KRISHNA DEVI

486139 VED PRAKASH MAHAWAR RAMPAL MALE SC59077 122.6449 RADHA BAI

499848 ROHIT MEENA RAMSWROOP MEENA MALE ST59078 122.6449 KELMATI BAI MEENA

189485 MOYAB ALI BHAIYA NOOR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC59079 122.6449 KARIMAT

622311 MAYA KANWAR KESHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS59080 122.6449 KANCHAN KANWAR

421652 ISHA SINGH RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE EWS59081 122.6449 JYOTI

223145 LOKESH RAJARAM MALE OBC59082 122.6449 BHGWATI DEVI

489650 MOHAMMAD TOSIF ABDUL HAFIZ MALE EWS59083 122.6449 TAHIRA BE

158709 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC59084 122.6449 RAJBALA
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201647 SAKSHI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GARG FEMALE EWS59085 122.6449 REKHA

583950 CHANDRA PRAKASH KUMHAR TULSI RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC59086 122.6449 YESSOVANI BAI

188658 ARJUN RAM PADAMA RAM MALE OBC59087 122.6449 LAHARON DEVI

287619 AMIT KUMAR OM PARKASH MALE OBC59088 122.6449 MANJU

280243 ARSTU RANJEET KUMAR MALE OBC59089 122.6449 MUNMUN

537073 KAMAL PRAJAPAT RAMRATAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59090 122.6449 TEEJO DEVI

356294 SURENDRA BADHALA CHHITAR MAL BADHALA MALE OBC59091 122.6449 SAJANA DEVI

526318 DINESH CHANDRA PURBIA FATAH LAL PURBIA MALE MBC59092 122.6449 PREM DEVI

623248 MANISH BAULA HUKMA RAM MALE OBC59093 122.6449 RAJU DEVI

399658 RACHANA MEENA PRAHLAD NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST59094 122.6449 RAMOTI DEVI

542333 KUSUM KUMARI HARLAL SINGH FEMALE OBC59095 122.6449 MANOHARI DEVI

337906 AJAY SINGH VEERAM SINGH MALE EWS59096 122.6268 SURESH DEVI

376655 MAHAVIR SINGH SAMPAT SINGH MALE OBC59097 122.6268 BHAGWATI KANWAR

619666 CHAINA RAM BHANWARU RAM MALE MBC59098 122.6268 GYARASI DEVI

288828 DAULTA RAM HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC59099 122.6268 MOHANI DEVI

337641 MANOJ KUMAR LABANIYA LALLU RAM MALE SC59100 122.6268 DROPATI

515831 MAHIPAL SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS59101 122.6268 MANJU KANWAR

166862 MAHENDRA MEENA TEJA RAM MEENA MALE ST59102 122.6268 MOHARA DEVI

541749 KAUSHALYA KUMARI KARNI RAM FEMALE OBC59103 122.6268 KAMLA DEVI

500830 MAYANK SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS59104 122.6268 CHANDRA KALA

171414 SURESH CHAND SAINI GOPAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC59105 122.6268 SHARADA SAINI

564458 KAVITA JAT RAM LAL JAT FEMALE OBC59106 122.6268 URMILA DEVI

434696 DANA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE OBC59107 122.6268 VAGTU DEVI

557561 HARIRAM GURJAR RAJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC59108 122.6268 DEOLI DEVI

513868 MUKESH KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC59109 122.6268 PREMI DEVI

128146 AVINASH CHOUDHARY SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC59110 122.6268 BARJI DEVI

191580 KARAN SINGH RAMVEER MALE OBC59111 122.6268 RAJNI DEVI

137811 POOJA SHEKHAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN59112 122.6268 SADA KANWAR

421987 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC59113 122.6268 KAMALA DEVI

201297 HARI OM SAINI MITTHAN SINGH MALE OBC59114 122.6268 RAMO DEVI

457242 JITENDRA KUMAR CHAMPALAL GARG MALE SC59115 122.6268 RAIVANTI DEVI

231136 KAVITA MARU JASKARAN MARU FEMALE OBC59116 122.6268 PUSHPA DEVI MARU

311813 RAJAT JAGDISH MALE OBC59117 122.6268 KRISHNA DEVI

349913 ANNU CHATURVEDI KAILAPRASAD CHATURVEDI MALE EWS59118 122.6268 KAMLESH CHATURVEDI

557864 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59119 122.6268 SANTOSH DEVI

452420 VIKAS MUNNI RAM MALE OBC59120 122.6268 RAM KANWARI DEVI

436428 RAJENDRA  SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE GEN59121 122.6268 BABU KANWAR

564197 MAMTA DEVI HARIRAM FEMALE OBC59122 122.6268 NYALI DEVI

136242 SURENDRA GADHWAL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC59123 122.6268 NANA DEVI

222578 VIKRAM BHARGAVA MAHAVEER PRASAD BHARGAVA MALE OBC59124 122.6268 SMPAT DEVI

371436 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA NAND RAM BAIRWA MALE SC59125 122.6268 MALTI BAIRWA

410909 BHAVA RAM CHOUDHARY BHURA RAM MALE OBC59126 122.6268 JHAMU DEVI

291331 SURENDRA SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS59127 122.6268 PHOOL KANWAR

447955 GAJENDRA SUTHAR GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC59128 122.6268 BABY DEVI

510598 SUNIL KUNKANA PEMA RAM KUNKANA MALE OBC59129 122.6268 PARMA

470693 RAMESHWAR BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC59130 122.6268 RADHA DEVI

543745 DAYA KANWAR NARENDRA SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS59131 122.6268 NARESH KANWAR

542472 RUPA SWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC59132 122.6268 SOHANI DEVI

298934 SIMRAN RELAN DARSHAN KUMAR FEMALE EWS59133 122.6268 VEENA RANI

464029 DIVYA CHOUDHARY AMARA RAM FEMALE OBC59134 122.6268 MUMA

359996 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA SONARAM MEENA MALE ST59135 122.6268 MUNNEE MEENA

194882 CHANDAN SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC59136 122.6268 PARVATI DEVI

410679 DINESH KUMAR KHUMARAM MALE OBC59137 122.6268 MEERA DEVI

136719 DHANRAJ KEER RAGHUNATH KEER MALE OBC59138 122.6268 NAYALI DEVI

416604 POOJA LOVEVANSHI HARAK CHAND FEMALE OBC59139 122.6268 CHANDA

172948 KISHAN CHAUDHARY BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC59140 122.6268 SUNITA DEVI

138393 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59141 122.6268 KAMLA DEVI

488598 MANURAM MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST59142 122.6268 KESHANTI DEVI

289561 NISHA CHOUDHARY SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC59143 122.6268 SUMITRA

353253 SHAITAN GURJAR NANDLAL GURJAR MALE MBC59144 122.6268 SANTOSH DEVI
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214946 RAHUL DHAKAR CHHITER LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC59145 122.6268 SUMITRA DEVI

433806 RAMESH KIRATA RAM MALE OBC59146 122.6268 PUTTI DEVI

449161 RAM BHAROS BABU RAM MALE OBC59147 122.6268 SITA DEVI

600460 SUSHIL YADAV KALICHARAN YADAV MALE SC59148 122.6268 YESDURGA DEVI

380009 Pankaj Kumar Harish Chandra MALE OBC59149 122.6268 SANTRA DEVI

319300 PRIYANKA YADAV SHRAWAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC59150 122.6268 BIMLA DEVI

318366 RISHI KUMAR JATAV SOHAN SINGH MALE SC59151 122.6268 GUDDI DEVI

285020 LAXMAN RAM LAL CHAND MALE OBC59152 122.6087 SUNITA DEVI

227454 LAXMI NARAYAN OJHA SOHAN LAL MALE GEN59153 122.6087 KANCHAN DEVI

424154 YOGENDER SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC59154 122.6087 RAM RATI DEVI

454053 SUNITA MUNDEL BHANWARA RAM MUNDEL FEMALE OBC59155 122.6087 KAMLA DEVI

262953 HEERA YOGI OM PRAKASH YOGI FEMALE OBC59156 122.6087 VISWASH DEVI

127630 RAKESH CHOUDHARY HARPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC59157 122.6087 KAMALA DEVI

220020 SONU MARU SHIV KUMAR MARU FEMALE OBC59158 122.6087 SAVITRI DEVI MARU

540387 SUMITRA BAJYA RAGHUNATH PRASAD FEMALE OBC59159 122.6087 PRBHATI DEVI

323095 TEJENDER BENIWAL BODU LAL BENIWAL MALE SC59160 122.6087 NARBADA DEVI

247642 RAGHUVEER SINGH YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL AHEER MALE OBC59161 122.6087 NARU DEVI

371719 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR DATA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC59162 122.6087 LALI DEVI

264960 SITARAM MEENA PUNI RAM MEENA MALE ST59163 122.6087 KASTURI DEVI MEENA

437244 RAMVILAS RAMNIWAS MALE OBC59164 122.6087 SAMMU

249669 ANIL KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE SC59165 122.6087 SARALA

144640 MANOJ KUMAR PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC59166 122.6087 GEETA DEVI

486429 DILRAJ JAT AMBA LAL JAT MALE OBC59167 122.6087 SANVALI DEVI

389814 SOHAN LAL YADAV REMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC59168 122.6087 VIMALA DEVI YADAV

121424 HANS RAJ NEMI CHAND MALE SC59169 122.6087 SANTRA DEVI

423969 KALPANA SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC59170 122.6087 JHUMA DEVI

227485 MEHRU NISHA MUSTAK ALI FEMALE OBC59171 122.6087 CHHOTI BANO

530547 MOSMI GURJAR JODHRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC59172 122.6087 ANOKHI DEVI

468846 JETHA RAM TILARAM MALE SC59173 122.6087 NIJARO DEVI

395113 DIVISHA PAREEK SURENDRA KUMAR PAREEK FEMALE EWS59174 122.6087 INDRA PAEEEK

296902 YOGENDER KUMAR POORANCHAND MALE OBC59175 122.6087 MANJU DEVI

568066 ARVIND DABGAR KALIDAS DABGAR MALE SC59176 122.6087 YESLAXMI DABGAR

363752 HARBHAN SINGH SUMER LAL MALE MBC59177 122.6087 CHAMELI DEVI

153454 JYOTI PRAJAPAT KILYAN PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC59178 122.6087 BADAM

194843 RAVI KANT NAGAR SURESH NAGAR MALE SC59179 122.6087 SHUSHILA

334956 TEENA SHARMA SURESH BAGRA FEMALE EWS59180 122.6087 MANJU DEVI

582089 RONAK KALAL POPAT LAL KALAL MALE OBC59181 122.6087 YESREKHA DEVI

317623 RITU SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS59182 122.6087 ASHA DEVI SHARMA

197425 KUMKUM HARDAYAL FEMALE OBC59183 122.6087 MITHLESH DEVI

144413 ALKA KUMARI DHOBI KAILASH CHAND DHOBI FEMALE SC59184 122.6087 SHANTI DEVI

364841 ANKITA SHARMA RAMSHARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS59185 122.6087 SITA SHARMA

337241 SHAILENDRA HARI SINGH MALE SC59186 122.6087 KISHAN DEVI

582317 JITENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL VADAJI MALE SC59187 122.6087 LERI DEVI

397241 NEKRAM DEVI DYAL MALE SC59188 122.6087 GUDDI DEVI

554609 MANRAJ DHAKAR GOPAL LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC59189 122.6087 GEETA DEVI DHAKAR

164334 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS59190 122.6087 VIMLA DEVI

306521 MONIKA SHANKER LAL FEMALE OBC59191 122.6087 MANJU DEVI

196189 SATYVEER RAMBABU MALE SC59192 122.6087 MACHHALA DEVI

460869 CHANDANA RAM KISTURA RAM MALE OBC59193 122.6087 SUGNO DEVI

161117 CHITRA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC59194 122.6087 SHEELA SAINI

295373 ASHOK KUMAR GUGAR TILOKCHAND GUGAR MALE OBC59195 122.6087 JAITA DEVI

428678 YOGESH SHARMA DEVKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS59196 122.6087 SITA DEVI

314628 SUNITA BAIRWA MOOLCHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC59197 122.6087 PARVATI DEVI BAIRWA

222160 SURENDRA KUMAR KARWASARA TOLA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC59198 122.6087 RUKHMA DEVI

389244 MONIKA BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC59199 122.6087 MAMTA DEVI

226853 DIPENDRA GODARA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC59200 122.6087 SUMITRA DEVI

307277 POONAM ABHAY RAM FEMALE OBC59201 122.6087 ROSHANI DEVI

422966 NITIN KUMAR RAJENDRA MALE OBC59202 122.6087 KAUSHALYA DEVI

128007 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE MBC59203 122.6087 CHHOTI DEVI

568889 DISHANT SUTHAR MAHENDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC59204 122.6087 YESSHITAL SUTHAR
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329262 BHANWAR SINGH GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC59205 122.5906 PRABHATI DEVI

481429 SITARAM RAIGER ANANDI LAL RAIGER MALE SC59206 122.5906 PREM DEVI

285143 RAHUL SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS59207 122.5906 VINESH SHARMA

295161 RUGHWINDER SINGH HARPAL SINGH MALE OBC59208 122.5906 JASVINDER KOUR

289316 PREM KUMAR BHIM  SAIN MALE EWS59209 122.5906 SAROJ RANI

376221 HEMLATA SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS59210 122.5906 MANJU DEVI

164875 BHEEM SINGH ROSHAN LAL MALE OBC59211 122.5906 KRISHNA DEVI

349011 MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA CHHAJU RAM MEENA MALE ST59212 122.5906 KAMLA DEVI

178249 SHYAM SUNDER MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST59213 122.5906 BADRI BAI MEENA

394823 RAHUL SHARMA SHRI RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS59214 122.5906 SHEELA SHARMA

571714 RAJESH ISHWAR SINGH MALE GEN59215 122.5906 KIRAN DEVI

492953 KULDEEP KUMAR SAIN SHYAM LAL SAIN MALE OBC59216 122.5906 PUSHPA DEVI SAIN

630341 PARDEEP KUMAR SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC59217 122.5906 SURESH DEVI

244272 KAMLESH NAGDA KISHOR KUMAR NAGDA MALE GEN59218 122.5906 YESSUSHEELA BAI

252063 BABITA GURJAR INDRAJ SINGH FEMALE MBC59219 122.5906 PREM

375127 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA SADHURAM MEENA MALE ST59220 122.5906 KAMLESH DEVI MEENA

205098 BHUPENDRA SINGH DHAKAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC59221 122.5906 ASHRAM DEVI

443967 SANDEEP DURGARAM MALE OBC59222 122.5906 CHANDU DEVI

557632 NET RAM MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST59223 122.5906 BALASI DEVI

381696 CHIMMAN LAL DHUJI RAM MALE ST59224 122.5906 HARPATI DEVI

282610 RAKESH KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC59225 122.5906 SANTOSH DEVI

233550 SARVESH SAINI NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC59226 122.5906 LAXMI SAINI

311990 MUKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC59227 122.5906 SHARMILA

133147 ROHIT GORA SYOBAKASH GORA MALE OBC59228 122.5906 GITA DEVI

252572 POONAM ROHTASH FEMALE OBC59229 122.5906 SAROJ DEVI

309684 NISHA KASHI RAM FEMALE OBC59230 122.5906 SHARDA DEVI

295802 ANITA PATRAM FEMALE SC59231 122.5906 RAMI DEVI

331711 DHEERENDRA SINGH TANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS59232 122.5906 ANJU KANWAR

254224 RAVEENA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC59233 122.5906 SUNITA DEVI

142106 ASHISH KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE SC59234 122.5906 SUSHILA DEVI

126202 VIKRAM SINGH MITHARWAL HARPHOOL MITHARWAL MALE OBC59235 122.5906 HARKORI DEVI

454113 MAHAVEER SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS59236 122.5906 SANTOSH KANWAR

379022 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59237 122.5906 SEETA DEVI

626973 LAVISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KUNTAL MALE OBC59238 122.5906 NEERAJ DEVI

165717 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR LACCHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC59239 122.5906 KHAMTI DEVI

509371 NARENDRA RUNWAL DAYA RAM RUNWAL MALE OBC59240 122.5906 SHANTI DEVI

290605 KAMAL KUMAR MEGHWAL OMPRAKASH MEGHWAL MALE SC59241 122.5906 SITA DEVI

368620 SONU KUMAR GURJAR RAM CHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC59242 122.5906 BHOTI DEVI

480284 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST59243 122.5906 RASAL DEVI

307942 PAWAN KUMAR PALA RAM MALE SC59244 122.5906 PAPPI DEVI

534453 PAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA RAM KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC59245 122.5906 RAM PATI DEVI

362902 ANIL KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC59246 122.5906 NIRMLA DEVI

625009 MANISHA CHATAR SINGH FEMALE MBC59247 122.5906 MISAREE DEVI

394941 KIRAN NODAL BANNA RAM NODAL FEMALE OBC59248 122.5906 SUSHILA DEVI

343539 DESHRAJ VERMA LAL CHAND VERMA MALE SC59249 122.5906 KAILASHI DEVI

433339 RAMKUNWAR CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59250 122.5906 SURESH DEVI

263992 BALRAM SAINI CHHOTURAM SAINI MALE OBC59251 122.5906 TEEJA DEVI

182138 MOHD HUSSAIN MOHD JILANI MALE OBC59252 122.5906 SAYRA BANO

284466 ANIL KUMAR PREM KUMAR JHORAR MALE OBC59253 122.5906 URMILA DEVI

337144 PAWAN KUMAR CHOROTIYA OM PRAKASH CHOROTIYA MALE SC59254 122.5906 MANGLI DEVI

414357 JYOTIRMAY BAIRAGI VINOD BAIRAGI FEMALE OBC59255 122.5906 SUNITA BAIRAGI

555618 LOKESH KUMAR KHAROL BHAGCHAND KHAROL MALE OBC59256 122.5906 LALITA KHAROL

150614 VIKAS BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC59257 122.5906 SANTOSH DEVI

392252 RAMNIWAS GURJAR RAMBHAJAN GURJAR MALE MBC59258 122.5906 KAJODI DEVI

189309 DEEPSHIKHA GOVIND RAJ FEMALE SC59259 122.5906 SULOCHANA

546429 REKHA KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC59260 122.5906 MEERA DEVI

349348 SHANKAR LAL SAMOTA GOPI RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC59261 122.5906 GITA DEVI

561307 MANISHA CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC59262 122.5906 SUSHILA DEVI

625012 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJORIYA BUDDHIMAL MALE SC59263 122.5906 LALITA

180863 MITALI DUBEY BRIJ NANDAN DUBEY FEMALE EWS59264 122.5906 SUNITA DUBEY
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222389 HINGLAJ KANWAR MOHAN DAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC59265 122.5906 YASHODA CHARAN

394750 KIRAN KUMARI MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST59266 122.5906 PREM DEVI

358703 RAHUL YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC59267 122.5906 NANCHI DEVI

460357 SANTOSH KUMAR NARSEE RAM MALE OBC59268 122.5906 MOHANI DEVI

420929 MADHU KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC59269 122.5906 SARITA DEVI

383371 VINITA SAINI SAGARMAL SAINI FEMALE OBC59270 122.5906 SANTOSH SAINI

410553 VIMLA KUMARI BHAKHARA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC59271 122.5906 SANWARI DEVI

275290 RAKESH PATIDAR KEVALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC59272 122.5906 YESDHAPU DEVI

631428 KARISHMA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC59273 122.5906 SANTOSH DEVI

554379 BHARAT RAJ MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST59274 122.5906 KAJODI DEVI

364737 KHUSHI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS59275 122.5906 ANITA SHARMA

190566 Bhanu Pratap Ram Gopal MALE SC59276 122.5906 KAMLA

450230 RAJU RAM LADU RAM MALE MBC59277 122.5906 GAWARI DEVI

414675 ANIL KUMAR MEGHWAL SATYNARAYAN MEGHWAL MALE SC59278 122.5906 RAMPURI BAI

282023 ASHOK KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC59279 122.5906 MOHINI DEVI

627356 JYOTI SHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC59280 122.5906 JAMANA

502877 ROHIT VERMA PRAHLAD VERMA MALE SC59281 122.5906 SANTOSH VERMA

523899 HIMANSHU TAILOR SURESH TAILOR MALE OBC59282 122.5906 LALITA

505932 TANU GODARA SAWANTA RAM FEMALE OBC59283 122.5906 MUNNI DEVI

187040 LALITA VIRMA RAM FEMALE OBC59284 122.5906 MADU DEVI

262485 PRIYANKA GURJAR KANH SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC59285 122.5906 GITA DEVI

548623 KOMAL KUMAWAT GOPAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC59286 122.5906 PHOOLI DEVI

249670 SANTRA POONIA NAND LAL POONIA FEMALE OBC59287 122.5906 JAITA DEVI

433954 BHUDRA RAM BECHARA RAM MALE MBC59288 122.5906 PARVATI DEVI

188916 DHARMA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC59289 122.5906 PEMPO DEVI

385007 KOMAL KHANDAL NIRANJAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS59290 122.5906 KIRAN SHARMA

210841 ANIL BAIRWA LADU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC59291 122.5725 GEETA DEVI

167294 CHANDA VYAS SURESH CHAND VYAS FEMALE EWS59292 122.5725 GODAWARI DEVI

256278 KAMAL SINGH RAWAT SOMOTI LAL RAWAT MALE SC59293 122.5725 PARVATI DEVI

223518 KAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT JETHU SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS59294 122.5725 BHAWHREE DEVI RAJPUROHIT

229613 SULABHA KHATRI ANIL KUMAR KHATRI FEMALE EWS59295 122.5725 MANJU KHATRI

450579 SAMPAT CHOUDHARY BIRAM RAM MALE OBC59296 122.5725 KAILEE DEVI

403649 MAMTA KUMARI AMICHAND SANGA FEMALE OBC59297 122.5725 BASKOR

453354 SARITA KUMARI NIMBA RAM DHERU FEMALE OBC59298 122.5725 MUNNI DEVI

225517 CHARU GARG BRIJGOPAL GARG FEMALE GEN59299 122.5725 SUMAN GARG

529272 DAMODAR LAL KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC59300 122.5725 MANU DEVI

194813 AMIT KUMAR HARBHAN SINGH MALE OBC59301 122.5725 SHYAM WATI

173398 ARIF MOHAMMAD KHAN MOHAR KHAN MALE OBC59302 122.5725 SUMARI

398185 SIDDHARTH MEENA PYARE LAL MEENA MALE ST59303 122.5725 PREM BAI MEENA

385233 DINESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC59304 122.5725 SUPYAR DEVI

155876 KHUSHBOO NAND KISHOR SAINI FEMALE OBC59305 122.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

405413 PRITHVIRAJ MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST59306 122.5725 REVARI DEVI MEENA

494814 HARIOM MEENA BHAIRU LAL MEENA MALE ST59307 122.5725 SUMITRA BAI

367962 AJAY KUMAR SIHAG RAJENDRA KUMAR SIHAG MALE OBC59308 122.5725 RAJESH DEVI

156058 MADHU MEENA GILLU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST59309 122.5725 CHHOTI DEVI

492869 AVADHESH MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST59310 122.5725 SARITA BAI

628499 BABALI SINGH MAUHAR SINGH MALE MBC59311 122.5725 VIJJAN

340821 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59312 122.5725 PREM DEVI

123502 DILIP KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC59313 122.5725 MANGALI DEVI

375877 JITENDRA SINGH MANGE LAL MALE MBC59314 122.5725 SANTARA DEVI

195371 KRISHN PAL LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC59315 122.5725 RAMVATI

630878 SURENDER KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE SC59316 122.5725 PYARI DEVI

501833 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHOLA RAM MEENA MALE ST59317 122.5725 RATANI DEVI

406364 BHEEMA RAM AMRIT LAL MALE OBC59318 122.5725 SAMDA

191893 SUKHVEER SINGH PYAR SINGH MALE MBC59319 122.5725 SHIV DEVI

168078 DIMPAL TIWARI RADHESHYAM TIWARI MALE EWS59320 122.5725 ANITA DEVI

460475 DUNGAR KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC59321 122.5725 GOMATI DEVI

302235 ASMITA BANSAL RAMESH BANSAL FEMALE EWS59322 122.5725 PREMLATA BANSAL

304809 SANDEEP SHEELA KALU RAM MALE SC59323 122.5725 ROSHANI DEVI

150986 OM PRAKASH LAKHARA CHHOTU LAL LAKHARA MALE OBC59324 122.5725 SHANTI DEVI
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400310 PRADHAN CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59325 122.5725 TEEJA DEVI

360661 SAVITA YADAV BUDHRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC59326 122.5725 SUMITRA DEVI

238462 ASHUTOSH SUKHWAL INDR KUMAR SUKHWAL MALE EWS59327 122.5725 MADHU DEVI

628510 SHIVDAN JEETRAM MALE MBC59328 122.5725 OMVATI

221707 VIKRAM JEET RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC59329 122.5725 PAPU DEVI

368585 NEERAJ KANT SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS59330 122.5725 CHANDA DEVI

272479 SAHIL SARIYOT BHARAT SARIYOT MALE GEN59331 122.5725 YESGAYATRI SARIYOT

124184 RADHE SHYAM SAINI ROORMAL SAINI MALE OBC59332 122.5725 SUMITRA DEVI

543971 KAVITA YADAV KHEMCHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC59333 122.5725 SONI DEVI

169097 MANISH SAINI MITRA LAL SAINI MALE OBC59334 122.5725 KRISHNA DEVI

599753 PANKAJ PATEL BABU LAL PATEL MALE OBC59335 122.5725 LAXMI DEVI

189841 MAHENDRA MALI RAMLAL MALI MALE OBC59336 122.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

381376 MUKESH GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59337 122.5725 GUDDI DEVI

321545 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59338 122.5725 BHOOLI DEVI

224784 MANISH BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC59339 122.5725 SUMITRA DEVI

423326 MONIKA PAYAL SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC59340 122.5725 SUMAN DEVI

486058 RADHAKISHAN GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR MALE MBC59341 122.5725 BHAROSHI DEVI

443957 SAKSHI PATEL BABU LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC59342 122.5725 LILA PATEL

393856 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI GANGA SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC59343 122.5725 MUKTI DEVI

245755 ROSHAN LAL KUMHAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC59344 122.5725 RATANI DEVI

384897 POOJA YADAV RAM DHAN YADAV FEMALE OBC59345 122.5725 KAMLA DEVI YADAV

615380 MINAKSHI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS59346 122.5725 SARITA DEVI

314305 RAHUL KUMAR PINGOLIA PRAKASH CHAND PINGOLIA MALE SC59347 122.5725 SAVITRI DEVI

530399 ANKITA MEENA MUNIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST59348 122.5725 SHANTI DEVI

566496 KAILASH SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC59349 122.5725 MANGALI DEVI

226446 BHARAT KUMAR SWAMI MUNNI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC59350 122.5725 JASODA DEVI

232432 DINESH KUMAR MOHANRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59351 122.5725 CHAMPA DEVI

386489 GULSHAN SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC59352 122.5725 SANTOSH SAINI

234025 DEVKINANDAN SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS59353 122.5725 SAROJ DEVI

511285 SARITA GHASWA MOTI RAM GHASWA FEMALE OBC59354 122.5725 GANGA DEVI

148555 BHAVESH SHARMA PANKAJ SHRMA MALE EWS59355 122.5725 SANTOSH SHARMA

631262 URMILA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC59356 122.5725 SUSHILA DEVI

360488 RITU YADAV RICHHPAL YADAV FEMALE OBC59357 122.5725 PATASI DEVI

318465 SANGRAM SINGH GURJAR SURGYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC59358 122.5725 KESHANTA DEVI

153243 KARAN SINGH RAJPUT PRATAP SINGH RAJPUT MALE GEN59359 122.5725 SANTOSH KANWAR

189382 PRABHU RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC59360 122.5725 DEVI CHOUDHARY

134509 KAILASH BIJARNIYA SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC59361 122.5725 DURGA DEVI

271705 SHANKER SINGH RAO BHANWAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC59362 122.5725 YESGEETA KUNWAR RAO

407127 POLA RAM DEEPA RAM MALE OBC59363 122.5725 RUKHAMO

416393 RAVINDRA KUMAR JAMANA LAL MALE OBC59364 122.5725 MAN PHOOL BAI

603681 SNEHA JOSHI PURSHOTTAM JOSHI FEMALE OBC59365 122.5725 LEELA JOSHI

495162 VISHAL GOCHER DURGA SHANKAR GOCHER MALE MBC59366 122.5725 SUMITRA GOCHER

181880 RAHUL MEHTA MURARI LAL MALE OBC59367 122.5725 ANITA BAI

625238 RAMAKANT GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC59368 122.5725 BASANTI DEVI

157554 AJEET KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE EWS59369 122.5725 BANTO

469652 BHAGIRATH MANGA RAM MALE SC59370 122.5725 GYARSI DEVI

187543 SARWAN KUMAR DUNGRA RAM MALE OBC59371 122.5725 MOHINI DEVI

492487 DEEPAK KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE SC59372 122.5725 MANJU BAI

221510 RUCHIKA BISHNOI SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC59373 122.5725 MAYA DEVI

144989 SUMIT KULARIYA PURAN MAL MALE OBC59374 122.5725 SOHANI DEVI

314290 LAXMAN GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC59375 122.5725 SUNEETA DEVI

528780 RAJMAL PURBIYA KISHOR LAL PURBIYA MALE MBC59376 122.5725 KESHAR DEVI

525282 SANJAY CHOUDHARY NETI RAM MALE OBC59377 122.5725 MAGI

209919 RANJANA SUWALKA NARAYAN SUWALKA FEMALE OBC59378 122.5725 BALI SUWALKA

220935 AASHISH AACHARYA SHISHUPAL AACHARYA MALE OBC59379 122.5725 PURNEE DEVI

507867 NEELAM RAM SWAROOP FEMALE OBC59380 122.5725 MANOHARI

414391 JUGRAJ KALYAN PRASAD MALE OBC59381 122.5725 DHAPU BAI

415842 NIKITA KUMARI JANGID RAMBHAROS JANGID FEMALE OBC59382 122.5725 MAMTA BAI

240701 SHYAMLATA PRAJAPATI OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC59383 122.5725 SAMPAT DEVI

266129 KHUSHBU SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC59384 122.5725 GAYATRI DEVI
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356903 JITENDRA KUMAR GURJAR JAI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC59385 122.5725 INDRA DEVI

253491 POONAM KASWAN MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC59386 122.5725 VIDHYA DEVI

431261 RAJESH CHOUDHARY TEJSINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59387 122.5725 SAMU DEVI

465423 SURESH JODHA RAM MALE OBC59388 122.5725 LEELA

440655 MAHENDRA SINGH KATCHHWA GOPAL SINGH KATCHHWA MALE OBC59389 122.5543 EXMKAUSHILYA DEVI

148495 VINOD KUMAR DHAKA MOHAN LAL DHAKA MALE OBC59390 122.5543 EXMBHAGWANI DEVI

400430 HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA RAMSAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS59391 122.5543 GORDHANI DEVI

360168 AMAR DHABAI KURDA RAM MALE MBC59392 122.5543 BARAJI DEVI

318027 HARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT KARAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN59393 122.5543 BHANWAR KANWAR

465548 SUBHASH MATWA RAM LAL MALE OBC59394 122.5543 SITA DEVI

310358 MANJU BALA GULAB SINGH FEMALE GEN59395 122.5543 CHANDER MUKHI

148991 RAJENDRA BIJARNIYA SULTAN SINGH BIJARNIYA MALE OBC59396 122.5543 SUJA DEVI

508308 ARJUN SINGH KANA RAM MALE OBC59397 122.5543 SUKHI DEVI

422624 SADHNA JANGIR RAM JI LAL FEMALE OBC59398 122.5543 SAROJ

489308 RAM KHILADI GURJAR MISHRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59399 122.5543 SANTOSH DEVI

527011 VIKRAM SINGH BHATI GOKUL SINGH BHATI MALE EWS59400 122.5543 SAYAR KANWAR

538205 RAKESH SAINI BATTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC59401 122.5543 SHIMLA

495363 BABLU MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST59402 122.5543 KAMLESH MEENA

177864 RAJ KUMARI LODHA JAI LAL FEMALE OBC59403 122.5543 RODDI BAI

393322 RAJU LAL MEENA BIRADI CHAND MEENA MALE ST59404 122.5543 GULLI DEVI

435289 PRAVEEN KACHHAWAHA GHASI RAM MALE OBC59405 122.5543 SANTOSH

337686 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA LADU RAM MEENA MALE ST59406 122.5543 LALI DEVI MEENA

563333 PAWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59407 122.5543 SANTOSH DEVI

484285 LUCKY RAMESH CHAND MALE SC59408 122.5543 KESHAR

569711 KALPESH KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE EWS59409 122.5543 REKHA DEVI

538906 BHARTI MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA FEMALE ST59410 122.5543 MEVA BAI MEENA

243365 YUDHISHTHIR SINGH BHATI ARVIND SINGH MALE GEN59411 122.5543 SEETA KANWAR

541389 SUNITA KUMARI GODARA SHAITAN SINGH FEMALE OBC59412 122.5543 KAMALA DEVI

433665 SAHDEV DUDI GANESH RAM DUDI MALE OBC59413 122.5543 RAJU DEVI

319402 ROHITASH CHOUDHARY REVAD MAL JAT MALE OBC59414 122.5543 LILI DEVI

353951 AJAY KUMAR MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA MALE ST59415 122.5543 KALI DEVI

452050 RISHABH JOSHI RAJESH KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS59416 122.5543 VISHNU KANTA JOSHI

217636 MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC59417 122.5543 LADI DEVI

201012 RAJVEER PAUSHWAL HARI SINGH MALE MBC59418 122.5543 VIRMA DEVI

229771 NARAYAN RAM MODA RAM MALE OBC59419 122.5543 SPPANI DEVI

307245 MANISHA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC59420 122.5543 RAJ BALA

348769 ANJALI CHOUDHARY SUKHDEV CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC59421 122.5543 SHANTI CHOUDHARY

166266 ASHFAK KHAN HARUN KHAN MALE OBC59422 122.5543 SAYARA BANO

231026 SUNIL BISHNOI HETRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC59423 122.5543 KAMLA DEVI

620687 DHARMENDRA SWAMI CHHOTU LAL MALE OBC59424 122.5543 MUNNI DEVI

514137 Archna Gurjar RAJA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC59425 122.5543 MEEMA DEVI

627999 SANDEEP JOSHI DAUDAYAL JOSHI MALE EWS59426 122.5543 ANJU JOSHI

557861 SANWARMAL GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59427 122.5543 GINDODI DEVI

164892 POOJA KUMARI MEENA MAHESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST59428 122.5543 SAVITRI DEVI

285599 MUKESH KUMAR JALE SINGH MALE OBC59429 122.5543 RAJBALA

412677 KULDEEP NAGAR RAMKISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC59430 122.5543 GUDDI BAI

327266 KHUSHBOO YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC59431 122.5543 SHANTI YADAV

504150 KAMLESH MANAK RAM FEMALE OBC59432 122.5543 MUNNI

408801 BHANU PRATAP SINGH UGAM SINGH MALE EWS59433 122.5543 AJAB KANWAR

309219 BHAGIRATH MADAN LAL MALE OBC59434 122.5543 SANTOSH

351892 SANJAY SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS59435 122.5543 RAJU DEVI SHARMA

393785 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC59436 122.5543 MEERA DEVI

514380 LOKESH DHANNA RAM MALE GEN59437 122.5543 INDRA DEVI

392383 SUNIL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59438 122.5543 RAMSWAROOP DEVI

458375 JAYANTI LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC59439 122.5543 VIMLA DEVI

218948 INDRA SARAN PABURAM SARAN FEMALE OBC59440 122.5543 GEETA DEVI

365688 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MALE ST59441 122.5543 RAJANTI DEVI

526772 SAVAN SEN MADHAV LAL SEN MALE OBC59442 122.5543 ANJANA DEVI

608031 VANDANA NOGIYA AMBA LAL NOGIYA FEMALE SC59443 122.5543 NORTI DEVI

615964 SALOCHNA BAI RAM KUMAR FEMALE MBC59444 122.5543 SHANTI DEVI
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505538 NEMA RAM CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC59445 122.5543 SHAYANTI DEVI

228271 RAMNIWAS BISHNOI HAJARI RAM MALE OBC59446 122.5543 JHIMA DEVI

547289 PRIYANKA KUMARI YADAV UMMED KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC59447 122.5543 SANTRA DEVI

581362 VINIT PRAJAPAT ROSHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59448 122.5543 LILA DEVI

187680 REKHA RAM SUKH RAM MALE OBC59449 122.5543 MIRAN DEVI

216571 SANTOSH LAL REGAR GOKUL LAL MALE SC59450 122.5362 KANKU DEVI

138776 SHARVAN KUMAR SHIVPAL VERMA MALE SC59451 122.5362 RAJU DEVI

613836 VIRENDRA SINGH RAM KUMAR MALE OBC59452 122.5362 VIMLA DEVI

475834 MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA KAMLESH BAIRWA MALE SC59453 122.5362 MOHAR BAI

170967 GARIMA SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS59454 122.5362 HEMLATA SHARMA

562500 SUMAN MEENA MITHA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST59455 122.5362 SHANTI DEVI

208627 RAJU LAL VASHNAV KANHAYA DAS VASHNAV MALE OBC59456 122.5362 TULSI DEVI

347633 DINESH CHAND BAIRWA CHHOTU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC59457 122.5362 MOHRI DEVI

448210 POONAM KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE SC59458 122.5362 PARMESHVARI

172103 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC59459 122.5362 SHEELA DEVI

435662 LAXMAN RAM DHANA RAM MALE SC59460 122.5362 MEEMO

620037 HARENDRA BANA PANNA RAM BANA MALE OBC59461 122.5362 SITA DEVI

186965 OM PRAKASH JAKHAR CHOONA RAM MALE OBC59462 122.5362 MANI DEVI

586039 LALIT PATIDAR MANGALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC59463 122.5362 YESSHARDA DEVI

426560 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC59464 122.5362 GITA DEVI

330226 SUNIL SINGHAL DEEN DAYAL GUPTA MALE EWS59465 122.5362 VIMLA DEVI

341806 SONU MEENA NATHULAL MEENA FEMALE ST59466 122.5362 SHARDA MEENA

221086 RADHE SHYAM KISAN LAL MALE EWS59467 122.5362 SUMAN DEVI

342425 CHUKA DEVI JAT PRABHU DAYAL FEMALE OBC59468 122.5362 GEETA DEVI

594584 AVINASH PUNIA BANWARI LAL PUNIA MALE OBC59469 122.5362 SULOCHANA PUNIA

286391 KAPIL SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN59470 122.5362 KIRAN DEVI

430951 KAPIL GODARA HEMA RAM MALE OBC59471 122.5362 DHAPU DEVI

317366 PARVEEN SULTANA PEERU KHAN FEMALE OBC59472 122.5362 SHARIFAN BANO

489514 RAM LAKHAN MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST59473 122.5362 LOTANTI DEVI

492541 DHARMVEER SAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC59474 122.5362 SUSHILA DEVI

491631 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH SISODIYA HARI RAJ SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS59475 122.5362 HEMLATA SINGH

497233 NIRAJ KUMAR SAHU RADHAGOPAL SAHU MALE OBC59476 122.5362 UMA DEVI

567964 NIKHIL KUMAR PANCHAL SHANKAR LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC59477 122.5362 YESUMIYA DEVI

336335 BHAGIRATH KUMAR VERMA PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC59478 122.5362 LAXMI DEVI

383718 JEETRAM YADAV HARINARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC59479 122.5362 KAMALA DEVI

616198 OMPRAKASH RAJENDRA YADAV MALE OBC59480 122.5362 SUMAN DEVI

337970 ASHISH SHARMA HAJARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN59481 122.5362 GOMATI DEVI

632001 RENU KUMARI SYOKARAN FEMALE OBC59482 122.5362 BEERMATI

317382 YUVRAJ JAKHAD JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC59483 122.5362 LDCPBHABRI DEVI

349536 KHUSHI KULHARI BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC59484 122.5362 MEENA

282007 AMAN DEEP MAHENDER KUMAR MALE SC59485 122.5362 SARBATI DEVI

195591 MANEESHA KUMARI AMAR CHAND FEMALE OBC59486 122.5362 ANITA DEVI

468937 AMIT SHARMA SHRIGOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS59487 122.5362 GEETA DEVI

233371 GANESHARAM PUNAM RAM MALE SC59488 122.5362 KAMLA DEVI

244387 BHERU LAL GADRI PYAR CHAND GADRI MALE MBC59489 122.5362 NANI DEVI GADRI

232233 MANISH BARUPAL MADAN LAL MALE SC59490 122.5362 MEERA DEVI

214717 BHARTRIHARI NATH YOGI RAMNARAYAN NATH YOGI MALE OBC59491 122.5362 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

495743 DHARMRAJ GURJAR LADU LAL  GURJAR MALE MBC59492 122.5362 JETU BAI

427726 NEERU KUMARI NAND KUMAR KASWAN FEMALE OBC59493 122.5362 ANITA DEVI

352227 AMAN JYOT SINGH HARISINGH GURJAR MALE MBC59494 122.5362 ANITA GURJAR

586470 HARSHAD PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR MALE OBC59495 122.5362 YESSANGEETA PATIDAR

294031 LALIT KUMAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC59496 122.5362 SANJU

361727 ANKUSH MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST59497 122.5362 BARFI DEVI

591983 MANAV CHOUBISA JAGDISH CHOUBISA MALE EWS59498 122.5362 SANTOSH DEVI

617755 SARITA BIRDA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC59499 122.5362 MANJU DEVI

458818 CHUNA RAM RINCHHOD RAM MALE OBC59500 122.5362 TIPU DEVI

270740 AMISHA YADAV BASANT LAL YADAV FEMALE SC59501 122.5362 YESKANTA DEVI

592519 KULDEEP NIMAWAT SURESH NIMAWAT MALE SC59502 122.5362 MAYA NIMAWAT

352714 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMRAY SHARMA MALE EWS59503 122.5362 JAMOTI SHARMA

281215 GOVIND SINGH RATHORE PAWAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN59504 122.5362 KAMOD KANWAR
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580845 RAMANLAL RANA TOLIYA RANA MALE ST59505 122.5362 YESVANTA RANA

227079 MAMTA BHAMBHU RAJKUMAR BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC59506 122.5362 GAVRA DEVI

194920 LAVESH SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC59507 122.5362 VIMLESH

508048 SAGAR BENIWAL PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC59508 122.5362 RAMI DEVI

511584 RADHIKA DUSAD ASHARAM FEMALE OBC59509 122.5362 MULI DEVI

228493 DURGESH GAHLOT HANUMAN GAHLOT MALE OBC59510 122.5362 ASHA GAHLOT

444988 VIJESH RAJPUROHIT NANJI RAM MALE EWS59511 122.5362 PAWAN DEVI

391502 KANU YADAV HANUMAN YADAV MALE OBC59512 122.5362 ANOKHI DEVI

617653 YAKSHENDRA OJHA SANJAY KUMAR OJHA MALE EWS59513 122.5362 UMA DEVI OJHA

496705 VIJENDRA MEENA HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST59514 122.5362 RASAL DEVI

447273 ANIL KUMAR SAHI RAM MALE OBC59515 122.5362 SHANTI

162570 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA HARI KISHAN MEENA MALE ST59516 122.5362 KAUSHLYA DEVI

126226 POOJA PALDIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC59517 122.5362 GAYATRI DEVI

443684 SANDEEP SANKHALA OM PRAKASH SANKHALA MALE OBC59518 122.5181 SAJJAN SANKHALA

586570 KISHAN LAL CHUNNI LAL MEENA MALE ST59519 122.5181 SADANA

400474 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA MALE ST59520 122.5181 JHUMA DEVI MEENA

340655 PRAHLAD GUPTA RAMESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS59521 122.5181 PUSHPA DEVI

169383 DILIP KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR MALE SC59522 122.5181 BEENA DEVI

323092 ASHISH KUMAR ROHITASH MALE OBC59523 122.5181 RAJBALA DEVI

149450 TARA CHAND PIPRALIYA TULCHHA RAM MALE SC59524 122.5181 SOHANI DEVI

369700 MAMTA MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST59525 122.5181  DIVLALI DEVI

606129 KALYAN SINGH PUNAM SINGH MALE OBC59526 122.5181 SHANTI DEVI

262497 SAJAN MEENA MANGALRAM MEENA MALE ST59527 122.5181 CHAWALI DEVI

631844 MAUSAM KHAN AMEER KHAN MALE OBC59528 122.5181 ASGARI

191295 PRADEEP SAINI KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC59529 122.5181 SHANTI DEVI

354113 ANKITA RAJORA DAL CHAND RAJORA FEMALE SC59530 122.5181 VIMLESH RAJORA

243488 MUKESH KUMAR JANWA GOPAL LAL MALE OBC59531 122.5181 YESNARAYANI BAI

152279 RAHUL PAREEK BHAWAR LAL PAREEK MALE GEN59532 122.5181 KOMAL PAREEK

138554 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL GYARSI LAL AGARWAL MALE EWS59533 122.5181 LAXMI DEVI

324523 HARIOM YADAV HARPHOOL YADAV MALE OBC59534 122.5181 BARJI DEVI YADAV

121951 ARVIND PURI GOSWAMI MAHENDRA PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC59535 122.5181 VIMALA DEVI

233101 JAI PRAKASH NANDRAM MALE OBC59536 122.5181 SAVITRI DEVI

313001 JEETU RAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59537 122.5181 SHANTI DEVI

354034 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT SHRAWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC59538 122.5181 PATASEE DEVI

492268 VISHNU SAINI UMA SHANKARA SAINI MALE OBC59539 122.5181 MUNNI DEVI

422912 VIKASH KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC59540 122.5181 SAROJ DEVI

371396 VIJAY KUMAR MAHESH GUPTA MALE EWS59541 122.5181 MEENA DEVI

519392 PRIYANKA KUMARI MOCHI GOPAL MOCHI FEMALE SC59542 122.5181 SUMITRA MOCHI

311528 MEENU KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC59543 122.5181 SUMAN DEVI

422635 KAPIL DEV BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59544 122.5181 MEVA DEVI

338475 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST59545 122.5181 VIRMA DEVI

542966 SUMAN KUMARI SOHAN LAL BAGARIA FEMALE OBC59546 122.5181 KAMLA DEVI

144503 ANKIT KUMAR SONI MAHAVEER PRASAD SONI MALE OBC59547 122.5181 NIRMALA DEVI

167421 POOJA SAINI GOPAL NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC59548 122.5181 SHAKUNTLA SAINI

283559 SHIVRAJ SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS59549 122.5181 ANITA KANWAR

311803 ANNU RANI MANI RAM FEMALE OBC59550 122.5181 DEENA DEVI

131729 VIKESH SWAMI GOPI CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC59551 122.5181 KAMALA DEVI

543101 MAMTA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC59552 122.5181 GULAB DEVI

617201 LALITA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC59553 122.5181 SITA KANWAR

229216 RAKESH SEWAR MOHAN RAM SEWAR MALE OBC59554 122.5181 SIYA DEVI

400959 HARVENDRA SINGH DHAKAD MAHENDRA SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC59555 122.5181 SHARDA DEVI

490492 Ashish Kumar Bairwa Mahipal Bairwa MALE SC59556 122.5181 KESANTI DEVI

449004 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH MALE OBC59557 122.5181 ARUNA

375087 RAJ JAKHAR RAMJI LAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC59558 122.5181 BHURI DEVI

240893 RADHESHYAM MEENA MANGI LAL MALE ST59559 122.5181 SUNITA MEENA

289019 SUBHASH CHANDAR RAMCHANDAR MALE OBC59560 122.5181 DAROPATI DEVI

395972 RAMESH SOOD MAMRAJ SOOD MALE MBC59561 122.5181 PATASI DEVI

227769 KUSUM SOLANKI MAHENDAR SOLANKI FEMALE OBC59562 122.5181 REKHA SOLANKI

542018 SUSHMITA MOOLCHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC59563 122.5181 DURGA DEVI

538008 ABHISHEK GARG RAMBHAROS GARG MALE EWS59564 122.5181 GAYATRI GARG
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559272 DINESH KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC59565 122.5181 VIMLA DEVI

454471 KAUSHALYA PATEL ANOP RAM FEMALE OBC59566 122.5181 SANTOSH PATEL

482752 BHAIRU LAL RAMSHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC59567 122.5181 KAMALI BAI

206675 ASHEESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS59568 122.5181 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

204819 GHANSHYAM LAXMAN SINGH MALE MBC59569 122.5181 HEMWATI

314405 RAJENDRA SARADHANA BHAINRU RAM SARADHANA MALE MBC59570 122.5181 GULLI DEVI

562215 MANRAJ MEENA UNKAR MAL MEENA MALE ST59571 122.5181 MANPHOOLY DEVI

407791 RAMCHANDRA KANA RAM MALE OBC59572 122.5181 SHANTI DEVI

186451 GANGA RAM CHOUDHARY LUMBA RAM MALE OBC59573 122.5181 CHANNI DEVI

514441 RAMESH SIRVI BANSHI LAL SIRVI MALE OBC59574 122.5181 PABU DEVI

569732 CHITRA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS59575 122.5181 SUSHILA SHARMA

407512 RAJNI KANWAR NARSINGH FEMALE EWS59576 122.5181 MOHAN KANWAR

438114 DEEPESH SONI ACHIT SONI MALE OBC59577 122.5181 SANGEETA SONI

466580 SHAILESH KUMAR BHARTARAM MALE MBC59578 122.5181 SUBTI DEVI

153425 RAMLAKHAN MEENA SALGA RAM MEENA MALE ST59579 122.5181 TOFALI MEENA

557781 DEVENDRA SONI GIRIRAJ SONI MALE OBC59580 122.5181 ARUNA DEVI

317454 BHAGIRTH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS59581 122.5181 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

464689 HANUMAN RAM KUKANA PEMA RAM KUKANA MALE OBC59582 122.5181 ANDOO DEVI

351337 HIMANSHU SHARMA SHIV DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS59583 122.5181 SUSHILA DEVI

461397 RAHUL KACHHAWAHA GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC59584 122.5181 SITA DEVI

627347 SAHUKAR RAMNATH MALE MBC59585 122.5181 LILAVATI

193519 ABHISHEK MAN SINGH MALE OBC59586 122.5181 SHEELA DEVI

566947 GHANSHYAM PALIWAL REVASHANKER PALIWAL MALE GEN59587 122.5181 YESDAKHU DEVI PALIWAL

503965 Sharda Jakhar Tulchha Ram FEMALE OBC59588 122.5181 PREMA DEVI

384742 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS59589 122.5181 SUSHILA DEVI

433927 SURESH VISHNOI MOHANARAM MALE OBC59590 122.5181 SAMTA

136025 ANKIT MUNAWAT BANWARI LAL BANJARA MALE SC59591 122.5181 NAVRATAN DEVI

531666 VIJENDRA JANGID PREM PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC59592 122.5181 VINOD DEVI

387209 MANISHA SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS59593 122.5181 KAMLA DEVI

513657 MANISH PRAJAPAT RAMESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59594 122.5181 BHANWARI DEVI

556087 KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MORPAL GURJAR MALE MBC59595 122.5181 TULSI DEVI GURJAR

282509 SHAHETAB KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC59596 122.5181 SPMANJURA BEGAM

594257 JEET VYAS RAJESH VYAS MALE GEN59597 122.5181 YESJAGRATI VYAS

538198 KAMLESH SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH FEMALE MBC59598 122.5000 PREM DEVI

553095 RAM BABU NAMA RAMESHWAR MALE OBC59599 122.5000 JANKEE DEVI

479015 JAI KUMAR GAUTTAM CHOTHMAL GAUTTAM MALE EWS59600 122.5000 SAVITRI DEVI

610930 PAWAN KUMAR JOGI BHAGGA RAM MALE OBC59601 122.5000 SUSEELA DEVI

135613 SURESH SHARMA PRAHALAD SHARMA MALE EWS59602 122.5000 KANEE DEVI SHARMA

513847 DEVI SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS59603 122.5000 GULAB KUNWAR

137240 NARESH KUMAR YADAV AMI LAL YADAV MALE OBC59604 122.5000 GITA DEVI

204417 SATISH CHAND MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS59605 122.5000 KAMLA DEVI

144626 NITESH SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS59606 122.5000 SHUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

311440 MAMTA KUMARI HANUMAN PRASAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC59607 122.5000 REVATI

327418 HIMMAT BANA VEER SINGH MALE EWS59608 122.5000 SEVANT KANWAR

331260 SARVESH PAREEK RISHIRAJ PAREEK MALE EWS59609 122.5000 NIRMALA PAREEK

514794 ASHISH MEENA TARACHAND MEENA MALE ST59610 122.5000 KAMALA MEENA

490690 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST59611 122.5000 SUGNA BAI MEENA

210276 SHIVANGINI MEGHWANSHI GOPAL LAL MEGHWANSHI FEMALE SC59612 122.5000 LADI DEVI

358584 CHETAN KUMAR DAVE DURGESH KUMAR DAVE MALE EWS59613 122.5000 SULOCHANA DEVI

555117 KARMA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC59614 122.5000 BARJI DEVI

551189 PRAVEEN KUMAR KALU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC59615 122.5000 GERI DEVI

206985 CHANCHAL KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC59616 122.5000 SUNEETA

149530 KAMLESH KUMAR DHEBANA RICHHPAL RAM VERMA MALE SC59617 122.5000 MANBHARI DEVI

451214 MAHAVEER PRAJAPAT HARI RAM MALE OBC59618 122.5000 KAMLA DEVI

419654 KAMLESH KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC59619 122.5000 SANTOSH DEVI

417222 RAJ KUMAR BRAJ MOHAN MALE OBC59620 122.5000 SABU BAI

357644 SUNIL KUMAR YOGI KALYAN NATH YOGI MALE OBC59621 122.5000 GYARASI

163676 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAIGAR RAM KARAN RAIGAR MALE SC59622 122.5000 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

418328 ALKA GAUTAM MAHESH CHAND GAUTAM FEMALE GEN59623 122.5000 ANITA GAUTAM

555999 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59624 122.5000 SANTOSH DEVI
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127136 NARENDRA SINGH DHAYAL TULSI RAM DHAYAL MALE OBC59625 122.5000 MEERA DEVI

345355 HARKESH MEENA FAILE RAM MEENA MALE ST59626 122.5000 SHANTI DEVI

436610 YUVRAJ SINGH SAMUDRA SINGH MALE GEN59627 122.5000 SAMPAT KANWAR

408629 ASHOK KUMAR KHETA RAM GODARA MALE OBC59628 122.5000 PRAMILA DEVI

374168 SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT BUDDHA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC59629 122.5000 LAXMI DEVI

183089 ABHISHEK NAGAR BAJRANG LAL NAGAR MALE OBC59630 122.5000 NAND KANWAR BAI

411413 ABIDA MEHAR SHERU KHAN FEMALE OBC59631 122.5000 JUMILA BANU

256723 VINITA KUMARI MEENA RAM ROOP MEENA FEMALE ST59632 122.5000 JALBAI

328985 INDRA RAJ SERAWAT MADAN LAL SERAWAT MALE OBC59633 122.5000 KAMALI DEVI

501092 KHEMSINGH GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC59634 122.5000 GUDDI DEVI

268154 DIVYA CHAUHAN RAJENDRA PRASAD CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN59635 122.5000 RAJESH KUMARI

357324 SOMESH SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE GEN59636 122.5000 BEENA DEVI

533611 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC59637 122.5000 KELA DEVI

408193 MADAN SINGH BHATI CHAGAN SINGH MALE EWS59638 122.5000 TAAJ KANWAR

532668 HEMANT GAUTTAM KAILASH NARAYAN GAUTTAM MALE EWS59639 122.5000 KAMLESH DEVI

534812 PANKAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL MAHESHCHAND GUPTA MALE EWS59640 122.5000 MITHLESH GUPTA

495856 DESHRAJ BAIRWA VEDPRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC59641 122.5000 MEERA DEVI

167785 AJAY MISHRA HARI RAM MISHRA MALE GEN59642 122.5000 SAVITA DEVI

628416 SAURABH RAMHET SINGH PARAMAR MALE EWS59643 122.5000 MANJOO DEVI

359342 DHARM SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC59644 122.5000 ACHUKI DEVI

132461 SANWAR MAL BHAGCHAND MALE OBC59645 122.5000 KAMALA DEVI

364206 ASHA SAINI SHANTI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC59646 122.5000 VIMLA DEVI

275109 JAYDEEP SINGH SISODIYA JASWANT SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS59647 122.5000 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

290444 SAURABH BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC59648 122.5000 RAMESHWARI

262814 RAMOTAR SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC59649 122.5000 LALI DEVI

217206 RAINA GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC59650 122.5000 PREM DEVI

285854 NISHA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC59651 122.5000 LICHHMA DEVI

121158 SUBHASH MAHLA DALU RAM MAHLA MALE OBC59652 122.5000 KAMLA DEVI

296228 Sanjay Farsa Ram Sahu MALE OBC59653 122.5000 BIMLA DEVI

568562 DEEPAK SEN GOTAMLAL SEN MALE OBC59654 122.5000 YESGUDDI BAI SEN

576906 KSHITIJ PATEL MOHANLAL PATEL MALE OBC59655 122.5000 YESNARBADA

496058 RAMRAJ GURJAR RAM LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC59656 122.5000 SOHANI BAI

267941 ROMESH KUMAR RAMESHWER PRASAD MALE OBC59657 122.5000 HARI PYAREE

405654 JAIPAL YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV MALE OBC59658 122.5000 SUSHILA DEVI

590935 MOHIT SEVAK DINESH SEVAK MALE OBC59659 122.5000 YESURMILA DEVI

499744 SACHIN SINGH RAJAWAT BHARAT SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS59660 122.5000 RAJBAI

279032 BHAWANI CHARAN PAREEK BALRAM SHARMA MALE EWS59661 122.5000 BHAGYAWATI

582104 ISHWAR LAL SONA RAM MALE OBC59662 122.5000 JHAMU DEVI

304560 RAMAN KUMAR DHARAMPAL MALE OBC59663 122.5000 SILOCHANA DEVI

137620 RAVI RAO KISHAN LAL RAO MALE OBC59664 122.5000 JATAN DEVI

492664 BABLESH MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST59665 122.5000 RAJANTI DEVI

627622 TARIFA KASIM KHAN FEMALE OBC59666 122.5000 HAZRA

253118 JAISHREE KANWAR PAPPU SINGH FEMALE EWS59667 122.5000 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

184083 UMA KUMARI GOCHER HEERA LAL GOCHER FEMALE MBC59668 122.5000 KAMLESH BAI

234326 RAKESH KUMAR PEMA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC59669 122.5000 PUSHPA DEVI

393573 MADAN MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST59670 122.5000 BHORI DEVI MEENA

290614 POOJA BISHNOI BUDH RAM FEMALE OBC59671 122.5000 SOMA DEVI

186098 JEETA RAM DHARMA RAM MALE OBC59672 122.5000 TIMON DEVI

568233 RAJ PATIDAR ISHWAR LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC59673 122.5000 YESSHANTI PATIDAR

490127 KEWAL NAGAR ASHOK MALE OBC59674 122.5000 KALAWATI NAGAR

595634 KULDEEP VASITA PRAKASH VASITA MALE SC59675 122.5000 YESSONAL VASITA

201196 DHEERAJ KUMAR ARYA GAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC59676 122.5000 MITHLESH

350470 DEEKSHANT KUMAR GURJAR LEELARAM GURJAR MALE MBC59677 122.5000 MANJU DEVI

629468 HIMANSHU SINGH JITENDRA MALE SC59678 122.5000 RAJAN DEI

157378 RAHUL MEENA JAI LAL MEENA MALE ST59679 122.5000 ANJU DEVI MEENA

510107 NIKU NAYAK KISHOR NAYAK MALE SC59680 122.5000 BALI

280288 LOKENDRA SINGH OMVEER SINGH MALE EWS59681 122.5000 HEM KANWAR

213269 RAMJAS JAT BADRI LAL MALE OBC59682 122.5000 SAMTA DEVI

213658 SURESH CHANDRA GURJAR HINDU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59683 122.5000 PRAKASHI DEVI GURJAR

488428 HARIRAJ SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS59684 122.5000 VISHNU KANWAR
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438166 Ugam Singh Swarup Singh MALE EWS59685 122.5000 RADHA DEVI

140378 TEJA GURJAR CHATURBHUJ GURJAR MALE MBC59686 122.5000 SAJNI DEVI

629195 RICHA PAHAWA DEEPAK KUMAR FEMALE EWS59687 122.5000 JYOTI RANI

449279 SUKHDEV SINGH DAULAT DAN MALE OBC59688 122.5000 GULAB KANWAR

286706 VIKAS JAGDISH MALE OBC59689 122.5000 GEETA DEVI

269109 NITESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY SUGAR SINGH MALE OBC59690 122.4819 DAYA BATI

183404 BHEEMRAJ REGAR DHANRAJ REGAR MALE SC59691 122.4819 PUSHPA BAI

368432 AMAR CHAND ASEEWAL NAVRATAN ASEEWAL MALE SC59692 122.4819 SUPYAR DEVI

301982 IMRAN KUMHAR MEHABOOB MALE OBC59693 122.4819 ZAMILA

486775 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA KHAYALI RAM MEENA MALE ST59694 122.4819 BHOTI DEVI

183785 RAVI RAWAL SOBHARAM RAWAL MALE SC59695 122.4819 BHANUPRIYA RAWAL

254281 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT PREM CHAND VERMA MALE OBC59696 122.4819 SAMPAT DEVI

299576 KAVITA BAI AJIT SINGH FEMALE GEN59697 122.4819 RAMESH DEVI

505739 VINOD SAIN POONAM CHAND MALE OBC59698 122.4819 SANTOSH DEVI

356283 MANJEET SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC59699 122.4819 MANNI DEVI

441424 MAHIPAL SINGH DUNGAR SINGH MALE EWS59700 122.4819 ANASH KANWAR

166622 CHANDRAKESHWAR KUMAR SAINI SHIV DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC59701 122.4819 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

439922 RAJU RAM YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC59702 122.4819 SITA DEVI

605746 DINESH KUMAR LOHAR NAND RAM LOHAR MALE OBC59703 122.4819 SHANTI DEVI

615259 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC59704 122.4819 RAMGIRI

357173 OMPRAKASH SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS59705 122.4819 GULABI DEVI

520787 SHEETAL RATHORE DINESH RATHORE FEMALE GEN59706 122.4819 YESREKHA RATHORE

214276 DINESH KUMAR BALAI AMAR CHAND BALAI MALE SC59707 122.4819 GANI DEVI BALAI

314541 NEELAM SHARMA DINESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS59708 122.4819 URMILA DEVI

563234 MOHAMMED ASHRAF MOHAMMED RAFEEQ MALE OBC59709 122.4819 NOORJAHAN

189766 SANTOSH UMMEDA RAM FEMALE OBC59710 122.4819 NARNI DEVI

567269 DIMPLE PATEL DINESH PATEL FEMALE OBC59711 122.4819 YESMANI DEVI

459949 SAJJAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH INDA MALE EWS59712 122.4819 INDRA KANWAR

355637 DEVENDRA SINGH DAGUR RAMBHAROSI MALE OBC59713 122.4819 BIRMA DEVI

560502 SARASWATI PRAJAPAT RAMAVTAR KUMHAR FEMALE OBC59714 122.4819 KOUSHLYA PRAJAPAT

438902 LOKESH CHOUHAN PARAMNAND CHOUHAN MALE SC59715 122.4819 MADHU CHOUHAN

464967 GIRIRAJ SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS59716 122.4819 MANOHAR KANWAR

349788 NUTAN KUMAR MEENA HAR SAHAY MEENA MALE ST59717 122.4819 CHHOTA DEVI MEENA

195619 DEEPAK KUMAR HANSRAM GURJAR MALE MBC59718 122.4819 VIMLA DEVI

563262 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJWANSHI HANUMAN RAJWANSHI MALE SC59719 122.4819 ROOKAMNI DEVI

245187 CHETAN KUMAR TANK KARU LAL TANK MALE OBC59720 122.4819 YESSUMITRA DEVI TANK

219546 POOJA SONI SHRAVAN KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC59721 122.4819 REKHA SONI

353569 ANSHUL KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK LAL GUPTA MALE GEN59722 122.4819 SUSHILA DEVI

321112 AMIT JANGID GOKUL CHAND JANGID MALE OBC59723 122.4819 SHARDA DEVI

365491 ARPITA SHARMA SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS59724 122.4819 SUMAN SHARMA

219636 BAJARANG LAL JAT MOTI RAM MALE OBC59725 122.4819 GUDDI DEVI

224937 DHARMENDRA NATH MUNNI NATH MALE OBC59726 122.4819 DEVA DEVI

590192 AMAN KUMAR LOHAR PRAKASH LOHAR MALE OBC59727 122.4819 YESSANTOSH DEVI LOHAR

347256 SACHIN GAJRAJ MALE MBC59728 122.4819 NIRI DEVI

534277 ROSHNI MEENA RAM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST59729 122.4819 LALI MEENA

330810 BHUPENDRA HARISH CHAND MALE SC59730 122.4819 RUPANTI DEVI

580765 KISHOR PATEL MOGILAL PATEL MALE OBC59731 122.4819 YESRUPI DEVI

167193 ANKIT SINGH RAGHAV SHYAM SINGH RAGHAV MALE EWS59732 122.4819 ASHA KANWAR

409789 MADAN LAL CHANANA RAM MALE SC59733 122.4819 SHANTI DEVI

133521 SURENDRA KUMAR NAWAL HARI RAM NAWAL MALE SC59734 122.4638 VIMLA DAVI NAWAL

604356 MOHIT KUMAR VYAS NARESH KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS59735 122.4638 YESDAMAYANTI DEVI

387788 DAYA RAM GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59736 122.4638 BHANWARI DEVI

209365 PARVEEN SINGH RAJPOOT JALAM SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS59737 122.4638 PURAN KANWAR KUMPAWAT

436204 AJAYPAL SINGH BHATI BHANWAR SINGH BHATI MALE GEN59738 122.4638 RAM KANWAR RATHORE

471291 DURGESH DIXIT DAYANAND DIXIT FEMALE EWS59739 122.4638 KAMLESH DIXIT

552614 MAHAVEER NAGAR RATAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC59740 122.4638 BALI DEVI

122049 VIKASH SAINI KALYAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC59741 122.4638 RUKAMA DEVI

515240 JAYA CHARAN LAKSHMAN DAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC59742 122.4638 GEETA DEVI

208938 RANJEET KUMAR JAT MADHAV LAL JAT MALE OBC59743 122.4638 BHANWARI DEVI

610693 ANIL KUMAR BADLU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59744 122.4638 MISHRO DEVI
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377536 ANIL CHOUDHARY SAGAR MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59745 122.4638 TARA DEVI

617593 JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS59746 122.4638 HANS KANWAR

493541 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDEESH LAL MEENA MALE ST59747 122.4638 MOTYA BAI

561900 RAKESH GURJAR JAGDISH LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59748 122.4638 SAYAR DEVI

262219 SUMAN KUMARI SHARMA CHHAJU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS59749 122.4638 KAMALA DEVI

507316 RAMAVTAR CHOKIDAR GOKAL RAM MALE SC59750 122.4638 RATANI DAVI

204689 AMIT SINGH NRIPAT SINGH MALE MBC59751 122.4638 GOPI DEVI

349818 SURENDRA KUMAR RANWA SURAT SINGH RANWA MALE OBC59752 122.4638 SANTOSH DEVI

185709 VIKASH VISHNOI MADHA RAM MALE OBC59753 122.4638 SPAMRU DEVI

554656 SONU SAINI NAND KISHORE SAINI MALE OBC59754 122.4638 LALI DEVI

431179 DUSHYANT KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC59755 122.4638 LAXMI DEVI

470148 RAKESH JOGA RAM MALE SC59756 122.4638 SEETA DEVI

123822 SHYAM SUNDER VISHNOI AATMA RAM MALE OBC59757 122.4638 PRAMA DEVI

393950 OMVEER RAMDEEN MALE OBC59758 122.4638 KAMLESH

350849 MANISH KUMAR UJJENIYA SHARWAN KUMAR UJJENIYA MALE SC59759 122.4638 SANTOSH DEVI

125743 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI DWARKA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC59760 122.4638 KAMLA DEVI

493496 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST59761 122.4638 MANISHA DEVI

376001 KARAMVEER OMVEER SINGH MALE MBC59762 122.4638 MEENA DEVI

136866 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY POLURAM JAT MALE OBC59763 122.4638 GHEESI DEVI

410052 URMILA KUMARI BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC59764 122.4638 PARMA DEVI

328363 SEEMA MEENA GANPAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST59765 122.4638 KAUSHALYA DEVI

609695 SHERSINGH GURJAR MALARAM GURJAR MALE MBC59766 122.4638 MEWA DEVI

318885 AJAY SAIN KANA RAM SAIN MALE OBC59767 122.4638 NANCHHI DEVI

169608 KETAN TIWADI DINDAYAL TIWADI MALE EWS59768 122.4638 MEENAKSHI TIWADI

318814 SARIN KUMAR SAHIRAM MALE SC59769 122.4638 VIJAYLAXMI DEVI

327143 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST59770 122.4638 MANNI DEVI

360640 PRAMOD MEENA BAJRANG LAL MEENA MALE ST59771 122.4638 NIMBOO DEVI

234303 LAXMAN RAM GODARA AMEDA RAM GODARA MALE OBC59772 122.4638 KESHI DEVI

437769 RAJU RAM PURA RAM MALE OBC59773 122.4638 GEETA DEVI

428172 ANKIT KUMAR SAINI KHYALI RAM SAINI MALE OBC59774 122.4638 SARITA DEVI

240720 ZAKEER HUSAIN UMMED KHAN MALE OBC59775 122.4638 CHHAMMAN BANU

446143 PUSHPENDRA SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE EWS59776 122.4638 HAWA KANWAR

347584 KARTIK KUMAR RAMJI LAL MALE SC59777 122.4638 SOMWATI DEVI

566463 AJAY VAISHNAV BHAGWAN VAISHNAV MALE OBC59778 122.4638 SPMITHLESH VAISHNAV

294302 SHRAVAN KUMAR IMILAL MALE OBC59779 122.4638 BANSI DEVI

490898 PRAVEEN MALI DEVI SHANKAR MALE OBC59780 122.4638 KANWRI BAI

338600 AARTI KUMAWAT GIGRAJ KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC59781 122.4638 PARVATI KUMAWAT

507330 MANISHA MEGHA RAM FEMALE OBC59782 122.4638 GEETA

291383 MEHUL DAYAL SINGH MALE OBC59783 122.4638 BIRMA DEVI

291150 POOJA ROJH SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC59784 122.4638 NARMADA DEVI

595489 DEEPAK KUMAR PUROHIT SATYA NARAYAN MALE EWS59785 122.4638 LEELA BAI

266272 SHIV KUMAR YOGI CHHOTU RAM NATH MALE OBC59786 122.4638 INDRA DEVI

541194 MADHU SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS59787 122.4638 RADHA DEVI

535913 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA UMMED SINGH MEENA MALE ST59788 122.4638 MOUSHMI DEVI

608381 SATYAPRAKASH LAKHARA RAM PAL LAKHARA MALE OBC59789 122.4457 KANTA DEVI

321785 KHURSHID AHAMAD ABDUL SADDIQ MALE OBC59790 122.4457 MADINA BANO

182043 RAJENDRA KUMAR JATAV MANGI LAL JATAV MALE SC59791 122.4457 CHAMELI BAI

475318 BHOJ RAJ GOCHER KISHAN LAL GOCHER MALE MBC59792 122.4457 MANBHAR BAI

512868 KRISHNA PAL SINGH RATHORE RAGHU RAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS59793 122.4457 RUKMAN KANWAR RATHORE

518398 SUNEEL KIRAN SINGH MALE EWS59794 122.4457 KANTA DEVI

496010 HEMLATA NAGAR BALA SHANKER NAGAR FEMALE OBC59795 122.4457 CHANDRAKALA NAGAR

289749 SAHAB RAM RAM LAL MALE SC59796 122.4457 SAVITRI DEVI

605231 CHETAN RAJ BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59797 122.4457 RUKMA DEVI

138053 MUKESH KUMAR SHYOPAL SINGH MALE OBC59798 122.4457 RADHA DEVI

613045 SHANKAR LAL SWAMI KAILASH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC59799 122.4457 SITA DEVI SWAMI

558239 KHEMRAJ JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC59800 122.4457 GANESHI DEVI

352540 SUNIL KUMAR TARA CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC59801 122.4457 KAMLA DEVI

503227 RITU CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC59802 122.4457 SP DIVSHEELA DEVI

350680 HEMRAJ MEENA GAJRAJ MEENA MALE ST59803 122.4457 BHANWAR BAI MEENA

127725 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC59804 122.4457 NANCHI DEVI YADAV
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605811 PRAKASH KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC59805 122.4457 VIDYA DEVI

143976 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC59806 122.4457  DIVMITTHU DEVI

494382 PANKAJ MANGAL MOHAN LAL MANGAL MALE EWS59807 122.4457 SAMPAT DEVI

571437 MANISH KUMAR GARG CHETAN RAM MALE SC59808 122.4457 SITA DEVI

290238 RANDHIR SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN59809 122.4457 PRAMOD KANWAR RATHORE

126655 AMIT CHEJARA SUDAMA PRASAD CHEJARA MALE OBC59810 122.4457 PUSHPA DEVI

471605 POOJA DAGUR BHUPENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC59811 122.4457 MANJU DEVI

614964 MAMTA RAMNIWAS FEMALE MBC59812 122.4457 JAYAPRADA

355896 HIMANSHU KAVIA R N KAVIA MALE OBC59813 122.4457 NEELAM DEVI

204044 GAURAV GOYAL THAKUR DAS GOYAL MALE EWS59814 122.4457 VIRAMA DEVI

221775 SHOBHA PANWAR NAVRATAN PANWAR FEMALE SC59815 122.4457 TARA

211238 POOJA KUMARI MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST59816 122.4457 LAD DEVI

192344 RISHIRAJ AMAR SINGH MALE MBC59817 122.4457 MAHENDRA DEVI

339410 AASTHA YADAV SUBHASH YADAV FEMALE GEN59818 122.4457 PREETI YADAV

505240 KRATIKA AGRAWAL UMASHANKER AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN59819 122.4457 SUDHA AGRAWAL

211306 ASHFAK MOHAMMED DAYAR JAHUR ALI DAYAR MALE OBC59820 122.4457 RAISA BANU DAYAR

167281 PAVAN KUMAR SAINI CHETRAM SAINI MALE OBC59821 122.4457 SUNITA DEVI

164663 VIKRAM YADAV NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC59822 122.4457 GUDDI DEVI

445282 RAVINDRA PANWAR RAJARAM PANWAR MALE OBC59823 122.4457 JAISHREE

590908 ROHITAS SINGH CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS59824 122.4457 BAGHWAN KUNWAR

536991 PRIYANKA AGRAWAL NAVAL KISHOR AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS59825 122.4457 RAJKUMARI AGRAWAL

168877 SITA RAM MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST59826 122.4457 LAXMI DEVI

399511 MANKESH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST59827 122.4457 GUDDI MEENA

288422 DEEPAK  VERMA BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC59828 122.4457 SUMITRA DEVI

547939 PRETI KUMARI SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS59829 122.4457 SAROJ DEVI

164293 MANISH KUMAR TAUNGARIYA GHANSHYAM MALE SC59830 122.4457 SUSILA DEVI

490732 LALIT KUMAR VERMA GHANSHYAM VERMA MALE SC59831 122.4457 SURJALA DEVI

152843 KUSUM TIWARI ROOP CHAND TIWARI FEMALE EWS59832 122.4457 OMWATI TIWARI

216883 RAM LAL DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC59833 122.4457 SITA DEVI

415892 RINKESH KUMAR  DANGI LAL CHAND DANGI MALE OBC59834 122.4457 BALI BAI

195635 VIRAM JEET SINGH JAY SINGH JATAV MALE SC59835 122.4457 LEELA DEVI

280858 PRAGYA TIWARI OM PRAKASH TIWARI FEMALE GEN59836 122.4457 BANDANA

366251 THANSINGH JATAV TEJ RAM MALE SC59837 122.4457 LAXMI BAI

233591 NEERAJ CHAUHAN MAHAVEER MALE SC59838 122.4457 REKHA

503548 SURESH TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC59839 122.4457 GEETA DEVI

455705 BHAIRA RAM PARIHAR RAMESHWAR RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC59840 122.4457 CHHINNU DEVI

347590 ANITA MEENA SHRAVAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST59841 122.4457 KAMALI DEVI

414784 RAVI MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST59842 122.4457 GUDDI BAI

322192 MANISHA GODARA RAMPRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC59843 122.4457 KAILASHI DEVI

209460 GANESH KUMAR KHATI BABU LAL MALE OBC59844 122.4457 KAUSHALYA DEVI

371201 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST59845 122.4457 LALI DEVI

220033 RADHE SHYAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC59846 122.4457 MAMTA DEVI

556674 LEKHRAJ KUMAWAT KALURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC59847 122.4457 KANYA DEVI

530621 LOKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59848 122.4457 SAMPO DEVI

307445 AJANTA SUBHASH FEMALE OBC59849 122.4457 JYOTI

289769 KAMALDEEP BASANT SINGH MALE OBC59850 122.4457 RAJVINDER KAUR

144879 ANJU BATESAR HARDEEN BATESAR FEMALE OBC59851 122.4457 SURTA DEVI

444826 VIKRAM PRAJAPAT JAWANA RAM MALE OBC59852 122.4457 MANJU DEVI

303229 TANISH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC59853 122.4457 PRAMILA

141074 BABITA LUGRIA KANHAIYA LAL LUGRIA FEMALE ST59854 122.4275 MEERA LUGRIA

140420 SUNIL KUMAR JADAM JETH MAL JADAM MALE OBC59855 122.4275 VIMALA JADAM

479745 NARENDRA NAGAR SOSAR MAL NAGAR MALE OBC59856 122.4275 SANTOSH NAGAR

579522 PANCHAM SINGH YASH PAL SINGH MALE GEN59857 122.4275 LAJJAVATI

261886 RAMKESH BAIRWA KISHORI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC59858 122.4275 RAMBAI

411604 JITENDRA KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE SC59859 122.4275 DARAMI DEVI

274623 NARENDRA KUMAR CHOUBISA HARI SHANKER CHOUBISA MALE GEN59860 122.4275 YESMANJULA DEVI CHOUBISA

331355 JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SAHDEV SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS59861 122.4275 LATE OM KANWAR SHEKHAWAT

566628 BHAIRO SINGH LODHA KANHAIYA LAL LODHA MALE OBC59862 122.4275 ANANDI DEVI

301935 PRAMOD SARAWAG MAHAVEER PRASHAD MALE OBC59863 122.4275 SILOCHANA

376484 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY NATHU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59864 122.4275 MANBHAR DEVI
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494659 TARUN KUMAR BAGADI SURESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC59865 122.4275 UMA DEVI

313625 DILIP KUNDARA RAMESH CHAND KUNDARA MALE SC59866 122.4275 KAMPOORI DEVI

423813 BHAWANI KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE GEN59867 122.4275  DIVMAYA KANWAR

219169 SUNIL TADA RAMPRAKASH TADA MALE OBC59868 122.4275 NORTEE DEVI

325898 BHAGIRATH MAL MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST59869 122.4275 KAMLI DEVI MEENA

246306 ROHAN MOUD UMESH KUMAR MOUD MALE GEN59870 122.4275 MAMTA MOUD

347650 REKHA KUMARI MEENA BADRI PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST59871 122.4275 LADA DEVI MEENA

233660 SURBHI HARSH MAHESH KUMAR HARSH FEMALE EWS59872 122.4275 SARASWATI HARSH

237756 SHUBHAM SHARMA DEVKINANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS59873 122.4275 GAYATRI SHARMA

333635 YASH PAREEK RAVINDRA NATH PAREEK MALE GEN59874 122.4275 SHAKUNTALA PAREEK

197406 ROHITASH SINGH UDAYVEER SINGH MALE OBC59875 122.4275 SHAKUNTLA

396735 NIRMAL KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST59876 122.4275 KHYAL BAI

205137 PUSHPENDRA SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC59877 122.4275 SPKINNO

536347 ABHILASHA MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA FEMALE ST59878 122.4275 SARASWATI MEENA

130694 RAJKUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC59879 122.4275 ANITA DEVI

544864 RASHIKA YADAV HEERALAL YADAV FEMALE OBC59880 122.4275 VIDHYA YADAV

357683 NEHA CHOPRA MANNA LAL CHOPRA FEMALE OBC59881 122.4275 SAYAR DEVI CHOPRA

425501 SONU NANCHA RAM DHEDAR FEMALE MBC59882 122.4275 SANTOSH DEVI

143657 DURGESH SHANWA BANSHI LAL MALE SC59883 122.4275 BHANWARI DEVI

432150 GANESH RAM GIRDHARIRAM MALE SC59884 122.4275 TEEMO DEVI

343134 RAJESH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE SC59885 122.4275 SUDHIRA DEVI

344346 ANITA SWAMI JAIPRAKASH DAS SWAMI FEMALE OBC59886 122.4275 MITTHU DEVI

556994 MAHESH YADAV SHIVJIRAM YADAV MALE OBC59887 122.4275 BHANWAR DEVI

172523 VIMLESH KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA MALE ST59888 122.4275 BIRMA DEVI

178722 DEEPU MEENA ROOPRAM MEENA MALE ST59889 122.4275 RAJ BAI

555820 VISHNU RAO GOPAL RAO MALE OBC59890 122.4275 VIMLA DEVI

623756 MUKESH KUMAR BISU SANWATA RAM MALE OBC59891 122.4275 GEETA DEVI

557458 HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY RAMSAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59892 122.4275 SANTRA DEVI

185918 KAILASH BISHNOI KISHANA RAM MALE OBC59893 122.4275 MOHANI DEVI

442033 GAUTAM PARSA RAM MALE OBC59894 122.4275 SYAMA

595322 BHUPESH PATIDAR KIRAN PATIDAR MALE GEN59895 122.4275 YESRAMILA DEVI

324003 RAVISHANKAR YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC59896 122.4275 VIMLA DEVI

196850 KUWAR TEEKENDRA SINGH KUNTAL RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC59897 122.4275 SAVITA DEVI

211424 SANJAY REGAR HEERA LAL BHOJPURIYA MALE SC59898 122.4275 SITA BHOJPURIYA

264883 DEVENDAR KUMAR SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC59899 122.4275 MANJU DEVI

264050 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC59900 122.4275 CHHOTI DEVI

510660 LEELA MANDA SALAG RAM FEMALE OBC59901 122.4275 RUPA DEVI

342630 RAM RAJ SINGH GURJAR PATI RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC59902 122.4275 KESHULA DEVI

280122 SURYA PRAKASH SURESH KUMAR MALE EWS59903 122.4275 MAINA

513045 VISHNU PRAKASH KUMHAR PUKHRAJ KUMHAR MALE OBC59904 122.4275 BHANWARI DEVI

550768 AKASH KUMAR JAYESH KUMAR MALE OBC59905 122.4275 HANJA DEVI

362862 MUKESH PRAJAPAT RADHESHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59906 122.4275 RAMA DEVI

447402 PRAKASH KUMAR VEERMA RAM MALE OBC59907 122.4275 SAMDA DEVI

164234 KHEM CHAND CHOUDHARY SHIVPRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59908 122.4275 SUNITA DEVI

282248 NARENDER KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC59909 122.4275 KAILASH

128775 HANUMAN MEGHWANSHI JASRAJ MEGHWANSHI MALE SC59910 122.4275 PREM DEVI

532137 SUNIL REGAR RAMNIWAS REGAR MALE SC59911 122.4275 SITA DEVI

204982 LALTESH SHARMA VAIJNATH SHARMA MALE EWS59912 122.4275 MADHU DEVI

206878 NEETESH YAADAV CHARAN SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC59913 122.4275 SARITA

460360 KALPESH ASU DHOORA RAM MALE OBC59914 122.4275 DEU CHOUDHARY

191630 BHUVNESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMNIVAS SHARMA MALE EWS59915 122.4275 MAMTA DEVI

455723 PRAKASH ADU RAM MALE OBC59916 122.4275 JEEYON DEVI

545769 PRITI YADAV PHUL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC59917 122.4275 SHARDA DEVI

505054 POOJA SHARWAN RAM FEMALE OBC59918 122.4275 BHURI DEVI

281797 ABHISHEK RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS59919 122.4275 SUNITA KANWAR

318333 MAHESH KUMAR LAMBA GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC59920 122.4094 EXMJAMUNA DEVI

607050 SHALINI DEVRA LAXMI NARAYAN DEVRA FEMALE OBC59921 122.4094 SUMITRA DEVRA

123704 SURAJ TANWER OM PRAKASH TANWER MALE SC59922 122.4094 KAMALA TANWER

259996 GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI BASANTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC59923 122.4094 SANWALI DEVI

230145 NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR RADHESHYAM SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS59924 122.4094 MANJU KANWAR
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258948 FAJLUR RAHMAN NAZAR HUSAIN MALE GEN59925 122.4094 HASHMA BEGAM

428089 BHUWANESH KUMAR RAM CHANDER SAINI MALE OBC59926 122.4094 MANI DEVI

124245 BANSHI LAL NAND LAL MALE SC59927 122.4094 SAVITRI

409309 SUNIL KUMAR PANWAR BALMA RAM MALE SC59928 122.4094 TULCHHI DEVI

544263 SUJATA SIMAR BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC59929 122.4094 BHANWARI DEVI

124205 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS59930 122.4094 KOSHALYA DEVI

556163 GANESH CHOUDHARY SHANKER LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59931 122.4094 KAMLA DEVI

490935 ASHOK KUMAR AHEER BALCHAND AHEER MALE OBC59932 122.4094 KALAWATI BAI

220454 RAJU NATH SIDH JES NATH MALE OBC59933 122.4094 SUMITRA DEVI

607937 PANKAJ KUMAR DAYA RAM MALE SC59934 122.4094 JAMANA DEVI

327030 HANSRAJ BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC59935 122.4094 RAMPYARI DEVI

489832 AJAY NAGAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC59936 122.4094 MANJU BAI

323186 ANSHU MAN SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC59937 122.4094 GITA KANWAR

354607 MANMOHAN CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59938 122.4094 MANPHOOL DEVI

253707 BHAWANI SHANKAR PRAJAPAT NANU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC59939 122.4094 CHANDRAKLA

162376 NEHA KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC59940 122.4094 USHA

139190 RAMJI LAL SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC59941 122.4094  MANI DEVI

534130 RADHEY SHYAM BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC59942 122.4094 SHANTI DEVI

225207 VIJAY SUTHAR RAJENDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC59943 122.4094 SAVITA SUTHAR

419024 SEEMA JANGIR AMAR CHAND FEMALE OBC59944 122.4094 SANTRA DEVI

507417 HIMANSHI SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC59945 122.4094 ANITA SHARMA

521536 MUSKAN BANU USMAN KHAN PATHAN FEMALE GEN59946 122.4094 YESSHAMA BIBI

550287 RAKESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE SC59947 122.4094 LAXMI DEVI

525650 HARDIK YADAV PRASHANT YADAV MALE SC59948 122.4094 RANJANA YADAV

169896 BHARAT KUMAR SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS59949 122.4094 JAGVATI

130958 SHIVRAJ GURJAR CHATRARAM GURJAR MALE MBC59950 122.4094 SEEMA DEVI

303315 SUMAN SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE SC59951 122.4094 SULOCHANA

401841 PREM RAJ MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST59952 122.4094 URMILA DEVI

248610 UTKARSH SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE EWS59953 122.4094 SEEMA SHARMA

475270 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA ISHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS59954 122.4094 SULOCHANA DEVI

222883 ISHWAR MAAN HARIRAM MALE OBC59955 122.4094 BASANTI DEVI

206686 JILSAD FARID MOHAMMAD MALE OBC59956 122.4094 JARINA

469654 AJAY KUMAR TARA RAM MALE SC59957 122.4094 HARIYA DEVI

314840 GOVIND SAIN NAND KISHOR SAIN MALE OBC59958 122.4094 NANA DEVI

342535 SHASHIBALA SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS59959 122.4094 GUDDI DEVI SHARMA

460535 MUKESH PANWAR POKAR RAM MALE OBC59960 122.4094 SHANTI DEVI

562743 MAHESH KUMAR JAT RAJESH KUMAR JAT MALE OBC59961 122.4094 SAYARI DEVI

201025 SAUNU SUBHASH MALE MBC59962 122.4094 SHARADA DEVI

321994 RAHUL KUMAR GURJAR SURESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC59963 122.4094 MAMTA DEVI

422281 RISHABH MEEL ARVIND KUMAR MALE OBC59964 122.4094 SAROJ DEVI

359225 BHARAT GURJAR RAMNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC59965 122.4094 ANOKHI DEVI

255364 PRIYANKA SHIVARAN SUBHASH SHIVARAN FEMALE OBC59966 122.4094 KISTURI

560162 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY SYOJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC59967 122.4094 NIRMLA DEVI

529176 MUKESH KUMAR GOYAL CHANDAN MAL GOYAL MALE OBC59968 122.3913 CHHOTI GOYAL

221791 SUNITA CHOUDHARY TIKU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC59969 122.3913 SHIV KANWARI DEVI

158961 AMARDEEP SHARMA DARSHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS59970 122.3913 VIMALA

386306 KULDEEP SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE OBC59971 122.3913 SAYAR KANWAR

549529 NARENDRA PARMAR SHANTI LAL MALE OBC59972 122.3913 MANGI DEVI

483123 GAZALA PARVIN ABDUL VAHID FEMALE EWS59973 122.3913 HANIFA

240085 YOGESH MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST59974 122.3913 FULA BAI MEENA

592483 LALIT SALVI SHIVLAL SALVI MALE SC59975 122.3913 YESKANTA SALVI

332865 HANUMAN SAHAI GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC59976 122.3913 KAMLI DEVI

341061 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN59977 122.3913 MITHILESH SHARMA

351378 BACHCHAN LAL SAINI RAMU SAINI MALE OBC59978 122.3913 GINDO DEVI

280787 JAGDISH PRASAD PRABHU DAYAL BENIWAL MALE OBC59979 122.3913 KRISHANA

253286 NARENDRA KUMAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC59980 122.3913 SANTOSH DEVI

129225 PRAKASH KUMAWAT PANNA LAL MALE OBC59981 122.3913 PREMI DEVI

240862 PAVAN KUMAR MALAV SHREE LAL MALAV MALE OBC59982 122.3913 PARVATI BAI

374077 EKANT KUMAR DAGUR OMPRAKASH DAGUR MALE OBC59983 122.3913 PUSHPA DEVI

227830 JASODA BHAMBHU BHANWAR LAL BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC59984 122.3913 SANTOSH DEVI
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453928 BHAGAT SINGH KHOKHAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC59985 122.3913 BIDAMI

368385 NAHAR SINGH GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC59986 122.3913 PREM DEVI

325206 ASHOK KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC59987 122.3913 DHNNI DEVI

498550 BHAVESH DHAMANI RAKESH DHAMANI MALE GEN59988 122.3913 KAMLESH

199208 CHANDRAPAL DEVI SINGH MALE OBC59989 122.3913 SAVITRI DEVI

425451 SEEMA KUMARI JAWAHAR LAL SONKARIA FEMALE SC59990 122.3913 RAJU DEVI

466041 RAJ CHOUHAN TOLA RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC59991 122.3913 PAPPU DEVI

317926 VIKASH JAT SURAJ MAL JAT MALE OBC59992 122.3913 SPSAJANA DEVI

607384 ABHISHEK PURI GOSWAMI MADHUSUDAN PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC59993 122.3913 RAJU GOSWAMI

492801 TEENU SHARMA DINESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS59994 122.3913 SHALINI SHARMA

394252 ARVIND SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS59995 122.3913 MAMTA DEVI

182092 AJAY SOAN RAJU SOAN MALE SC59996 122.3913 MAYA BAI

329389 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT VIJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS59997 122.3913 SUMAN KANWAR

316951 SAHIL IKBAL SULEMAN KHAN MALE OBC59998 122.3913 VAHIDAN BANO

461238 BHAIRA RAM JOGA RAM MALE SC59999 122.3913 KAMLA DEVI

256220 POOJA SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN60000 122.3913 ASHA SHARMA

604258 HIMMAT CHOUDHARY KISHOR LAL MALE OBC60001 122.3913 YESBADAM DEVI

397667 DEVA RAM GURJAR RAMU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60002 122.3913 RUKMANI DEVI

531141 NIKITA JAIN NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN60003 122.3913 KUSUM JAIN

166634 DIVYANSHU VERMA SURESH CHANDRA VERMA MALE SC60004 122.3913 SUMAN VERMA

488832 DINESH MEENA AMAR CHAND MEENA MALE ST60005 122.3913 SANTARA DEVI

443580 DINESH PRAJAPAT SHERA RAM MALE OBC60006 122.3913  JASU DEVI

147176 YOGESH KUMAR RANGERA ISHWAR SINGH MALE SC60007 122.3913 NIKKI DEVI

191659 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC60008 122.3913 BHOORI DEVI

463150 RAMRATAN SAD MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC60009 122.3913 SANGEETA DEVI

627617 ANKIT FOUJDAR REVATI SINGH MALE OBC60010 122.3913 VIMLESH

222951 HARSH GODARA SAHI RAM GODARA MALE OBC60011 122.3913 LAXMI DEVI

473478 KRISHTI HINDONIYA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC60012 122.3913 MAYA DEVI

624738 CHETAN RANA RAJVEER SINGH RANA MALE OBC60013 122.3913 SUNEETA RANA

332488 POOJA KANWAR AJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS60014 122.3913 NAND KANWAR

603719 SANGEETA MEGHWAL KAILASH MEGHWAL FEMALE SC60015 122.3913 YESBHANWARI

157933 NARENDRA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS60016 122.3913 SITA DEVI

312910 NIRMAL KAN SINGH FEMALE EWS60017 122.3732 PREM KANWAR

458280 DINESH BASTI RAM MALE OBC60018 122.3732 TULSI DEVI

390945 NAND LAL YADAV RAMKUNVAR YADAV MALE OBC60019 122.3732 MEERA DEVI YADAV

554819 SARITA MEENA RAMBILASH MEENA FEMALE ST60020 122.3732 KANTA DEVI

475416 FAIZAL KHAN ABDUL FIROZ KHAN MALE EWS60021 122.3732 SAYRA BANO

244781 ROHIT KUMAR TELI ASHOK TELI MALE OBC60022 122.3732 YESDURGA DEVI

310941 RAVINDER KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC60023 122.3732 VIMLA DEVI

298820 MAINA KUMARI GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC60024 122.3732 LICHHAMA DEVI

379637 SRISHTI YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC60025 122.3732 VIMLESH YADAV

552542 VINOD KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST60026 122.3732 SHARMA DEVI

320195 AMIT KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC60027 122.3732 SUSHILA DEVI

454184 UMMED KUMAR BALA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60028 122.3732 MEERA DEVI

390856 NIRMAL KUMAR KHORWOL RAMASH CHAND KHORWOL MALE SC60029 122.3732 SARDA DEVI

142256 MAHESH KUMAR CHAHAR SANWAR MAL CHAHAR MALE OBC60030 122.3732 MANBHARI DEVI

557851 VIKAS BHATT BALVEER BHATT MALE OBC60031 122.3732 SUMAN DEVI

458087 RAMESH LOL PUNA RAM MALE OBC60032 122.3732 GHAMLA DEVI

288606 RAHUL BHADU BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC60033 122.3732 SARSWATI DEVI

396703 PRDEEP KUMAR BAIRWA BHANWAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC60034 122.3732 GENDI DEVI

615001 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST60035 122.3732 SUNITA DEVI

367095 ANIL KUMAR YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC60036 122.3732 BIDAMI DEVI

293656 ANIL KUMAR KESAR RAM MALE SC60037 122.3732 DHAPA

191542 PAVAN KUMAR KHYALI RAM MALE OBC60038 122.3732 NIHAL DAI

295247 SUNIL KUMAR SARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC60039 122.3732 RADHA DEVI

344506 MUKESH KUMAR BARBARWAL HEERA LAL BARBARWAL MALE OBC60040 122.3732 MUNNI DEVI

511915 SUSHEELA KHINVSINGH RAM FEMALE OBC60041 122.3732 KANTA DEVI

609794 SANDEEP KUMAWAT SAJJAN KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC60042 122.3732 KELA DEVI

492859 KISHAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS60043 122.3732 MANOJ KANWAR

564350 SARITA SAINI MAHAVIR PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC60044 122.3732 BEENA SAINI

Page 1001

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

561396 RAJ KUSHAL SHARMA SHAMBU DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN60045 122.3732 KUSUM DEVI SHARMA

370416 VENKATESH SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60046 122.3732 SAROJ DEVI

631848 BRIJESH KHANDELWAL NARESH KHANDELWAL MALE EWS60047 122.3732 ANITA DEVI

335385 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60048 122.3732 ANOKH DEVI

131855 SUNIL KUMAR GARHWAL HARSHA RAM GARHWAL MALE OBC60049 122.3732 MOHANI DEVI

208448 PRAKASH JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC60050 122.3732 GUMAN DEVI

467163 MANISH KUMAR JOGARAM MALE OBC60051 122.3732 MADHU DEVI

426457 PRIYA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC60052 122.3732 URMILA DEVI

303312 KANTA KANWAR BHADAR SINGH FEMALE EWS60053 122.3732 MAAN KANWAR

632114 PRIYA PRASAD GIRRAJ PRASAD FEMALE SC60054 122.3732 SUSHILA DEVI

158021 PRATEEKSHA SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS60055 122.3732 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

363234 NITIN SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC60056 122.3732 VIMLESH SHARMA

348933 SITA YADAV SUNDA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC60057 122.3732 LAXMI DEVI YADAV

593507 BHAWANA KUMARI KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC60058 122.3732 PUSHPA

505976 SUNIL SAINI SHYAM LAL MALE OBC60059 122.3732 SANTOSH DEVI

544712 PINKY SIMAR RICHHPAL SIMAR FEMALE OBC60060 122.3732 VIMALA DEVI

158980 RAKESH GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC60061 122.3732 KALA DEVI

590754 PARIKSHIT JOSHI PRAKASH JOSHI MALE GEN60062 122.3732 YESBHAVNA JOSHI

352632 NISHU BEHWAL BRIJ MOHAN BEHWAL FEMALE SC60063 122.3732 SONA BEHWAL

458968 MADA RAM SURJA RAM MALE SC60064 122.3732 JAMANA DEVI

461347 NEHA DEORA RAJESH DEORA FEMALE SC60065 122.3732 KAMLA DEVI

209553 GOVIND SINGH RATHORE BHERU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS60066 122.3732 VISHNU KANWAR

432510 ASHOK CHOUDHARY UGRA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60067 122.3732 DARIYAV CHOUDHARY

229750 GOVIND JOSHI SHYAM SUNDAR JOSHI MALE EWS60068 122.3732 SHARDA DEVI

614245 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT SUNDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS60069 122.3732 SUNITA KANWAR

188468 MAHENDRA KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC60070 122.3732 CHANDRA DEVI

286443 AJAY KUMAR RAJVEER MALE OBC60071 122.3732 LILAWATI

220076 POOJA DUDI HARI KISHAN FEMALE OBC60072 122.3732 MAGHI DEVI

586319 HIMANK PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR MALE GEN60073 122.3732 YESMAMTA PATIDAR

466878 SEETA KHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC60074 122.3732 CHUNNI DEVI

228199 VIKAS JAKHAR MANGILAL JAKHAR MALE OBC60075 122.3732 BHAGWANI DEVI

286317 MANISH KUMAR SUKHDEV MALE SC60076 122.3732 PARAMJEET

378480 SANJAY GURJAR SHIMBHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC60077 122.3732 VIMLA DEVI

606256 BHAWANI SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC60078 122.3551 KANKU DEVI

311112 SURENDRA KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC60079 122.3551 PHOOL VATI

577701 BHARAT KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC60080 122.3551 HEMA KUMAWAT

339551 SOHAN LAL SARADHNA BACHHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC60081 122.3551 RATNI DEVI GURJAR

188586 MAGA RAM NAINA RAM MALE OBC60082 122.3551 TULSI DEVI

302115 JAIPAL HARI RAM MALE OBC60083 122.3551 NIRMALA

152475 NAVINA RAMESHWAR FEMALE OBC60084 122.3551 RAJBALA DEVI

240188 LEKHRAJ GURJAR RAM PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC60085 122.3551 BHURI GURJAR

202808 ARUN SINGH SAMANDAR SINGH MALE OBC60086 122.3551 KAMLESH DEVI

215622 NAVEEN KUMAR BAIRAGI RADHESHYAM BAIRAGI MALE OBC60087 122.3551 VISHNU DEVI

466870 ABDUL JABBAR WALI KHAN MALE OBC60088 122.3551 SAOU

133765 VIJAY PAL RANWA RAM NIWAS RANWA MALE OBC60089 122.3551 SANTOSH DEVI

169132 ANKIT DABAS ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC60090 122.3551 KAMLESH DEVI

130187 OPENDRA NITHARWAL HARDEVA RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC60091 122.3551 KAMLA DEVI

225891 JAGDISH MADAN LAL MALE OBC60092 122.3551 BHANWARI DEVI

220236 NAYAN KHATRI GANGADHAR KHATRI MALE EWS60093 122.3551 KAMLA DEVI

236683 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI DURGA SHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC60094 122.3551 JANKI DEVI

513372 PUSHPENDRA LAHVA POKAR RAM MALE SC60095 122.3551 BHUNDI DEVI

433589 UTTAM JEENGAR CHHAGAN LAL JEENGAR MALE SC60096 122.3551 UGAM JEENGAR

548616 POOJA BAWALIYA NARSI RAM BAWALIYA FEMALE OBC60097 122.3551 PREM DEVI

410774 SHRIKANT JAYANTI LAL MALE SC60098 122.3551 PAVANI DEVI

425136 DINESH KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH MALE OBC60099 122.3551 SUDHIRA DEVI

342432 RAHUL GOYAL PRADEEP KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS60100 122.3551 REKHA GOYAL

234980 MOHAMMAD IZHAR ANSARI ISRAK ALI MALE OBC60101 122.3551 BADRUN NISHA

209791 SHIVANI JANGID GOPAL LAL JANGID FEMALE GEN60102 122.3551 ANJU LATA JANGID

336481 KESHAV SINGH NAVAL SINGH MALE OBC60103 122.3551 POORAN DEI

126574 SHREEHARSH VYAS SHYAM SUNDAR VYAS MALE EWS60104 122.3551 RAMKANYA VYAS
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518314 OM PRAKASH GARG ACHALA RAM MALE SC60105 122.3551 AMBA DEVI

162484 ALKA MISHRA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS60106 122.3551 MEERA DEVI

385238 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC60107 122.3551 PARVATI DEVI

378462 GAURI SHANKAR YADAV SHIMBHU YADAV MALE OBC60108 122.3551 KESHARI DEVI YADAV

535081 VRINDAVAN SAINI RAMKUNWAR SAINI MALE OBC60109 122.3551 GEETA DEVI

516819 ISHWAR SINGH JABBAR SINGH MALE EWS60110 122.3551 KANYA KUNWAR

528283 GOURAV CHOUDHARY HEMANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60111 122.3551 GEETA DEVI

406021 HATHI SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS60112 122.3551 PEMP KANWAR

534760 BHARTI MEENA GIRRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST60113 122.3551 PISTA DEVI

246431 DEVKISHAN DHAKER ISHWAR LAL MALE OBC60114 122.3551 SUSHILA DEVI

255678 DEEPIKA SANTLAL FEMALE OBC60115 122.3551 POONAM DEVI

317399 HARISH GAUR SHRINIVASH GAUR MALE OBC60116 122.3551 KAVITA GAUR

509322 SONA RAM KHICHI JAGDEESH RAM MALE SC60117 122.3551 RAMESHWAREE DEVI

544650 CHAND KANWAR LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS60118 122.3551 ANJU KANWAR

221513 ASHOK KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC60119 122.3551 SAROJ DEVI

264297 PADMAXI SHARMA GOPAL KANT BOHARA FEMALE EWS60120 122.3551 TARA DEVI

484776 NARENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC60121 122.3551 GEETA BAI

623956 SHUBHAM NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC60122 122.3551 DHARAMVATI DEVI

413842 SANDEEP JHALA YUVRAJ SINGH MALE EWS60123 122.3551 DASHRATH KANWAR

155217 KOMAL SAINI DINESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC60124 122.3551 KAMLESH SAINI

597294 DENIS KHATIK JAMNA LAL KHATIK MALE SC60125 122.3551 MANJU KHATIK

139589 SURENDRA SINGH MANGILAL PUROHIT MALE GEN60126 122.3370 SAJAN KANWAR

492699 ABHISHEK MALAV HARI LAL MALAV MALE OBC60127 122.3370 LADKANWAR MALAV

331726 MONIKA MEENA RAM DAYAL MEENA FEMALE ST60128 122.3370 URMILA DEVI MEENA

199051 GAURI SHANKAR MANGATIRAM MALE OBC60129 122.3370 VIMLESH KUMARI

462321 SUSHEEL KUMAR HARMAN RAM MALE SC60130 122.3370 CHOTU DEVI

477673 VARSHA PARMAR GHANSHYAM PARMAR FEMALE SC60131 122.3370 LATA PARMAR

514484 NILESH MADHAV DAYA RAM MADHAV MALE SC60132 122.3370 CHANDRAWATI MADHAV

604136 GAGAN PATIDAR DHANESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC60133 122.3370 YESNIRMALA PATIDAR

215001 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAM PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60134 122.3370 GEETA DEVI

251444 MEGHA SONI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC60135 122.3370  DIVMINAKSHI SONI

300890 JYOTI TRAR SHIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC60136 122.3370 NIRMLA

202593 VEEKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS60137 122.3370 ASHA DEVI

617539 RAJENDRA KUMAR MOTI RAM MALE SC60138 122.3370 VIMLA

457056 MANGU SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS60139 122.3370 AASHA KANWAR

559109 TULSI RAM VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC60140 122.3370 MADHU DEVI

592332 SWAMYNORTHMAL JYOTHI SWAMYNORTHMAL FEMALE GEN60141 122.3370 SWAMYNORTHMAL SAVITRI DEVI

491387 SAVITA KUMARI RADHESHYAM GOCHER FEMALE MBC60142 122.3370 DROPADI BAI

240355 SHUBHAM KAHAR DINESH KAHAR MALE OBC60143 122.3370 KAMLESH KAHAR

181161 KRITIKA SHARMA CHETAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS60144 122.3370 MEENA SHARMA

419752 SUDHIR JITENDRA KUMAR MALE SC60145 122.3370 ANITA DEVI

163277 VISHESH KUMAR MEENA HARIKISHAN MEENA MALE ST60146 122.3370 RASEELA DEVI

222399 AASTHA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC60147 122.3370 AMRI DEVI

552464 ASHISH POSHAK JAGDISH POSHAK MALE OBC60148 122.3370 UGAMA DEVI

186980 SUMER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC60149 122.3370 VIMLA KANWAR

192706 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS60150 122.3370 MAMTA SHARMA

183254 SANDEEP MEENA RAMCHARAN MALE ST60151 122.3370 GAYTRI BAI

464479 RAVINDRA PHUSA RAM MALE SC60152 122.3370 BEBI DEVI

454898 MANGI LAL NARAYAN RAM MALE SC60153 122.3370 CHUNNI DEVI

537725 DHARM PAL RAIGAR KISHOR RAIGAR MALE SC60154 122.3370 SANTO DEVI

229129 SUNIL KUMAR MOOND RAM GOPAL MOOND MALE OBC60155 122.3370 SOHANI DEVI

306604 SUMIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC60156 122.3370 KRISHNA DEVI

443846 SURAJ INANIYAN SUKH RAM INANIYAN MALE OBC60157 122.3370 GEKHU DEVI

164202 JAVED KHAN RAJJAK KHAN MALE OBC60158 122.3370 JAINAM KHAN

211855 SAPNA KUMARI CHAPLOT LAL CHAND CHAPLOT FEMALE EWS60159 122.3188 KANCHAN DEVI CHAPLOT

603100 SEEMA SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS60160 122.3188 JAMNA SHARMA

409334 PRIYANKA SAXENA RAKESH GOUR FEMALE EWS60161 122.3188 RAMBHA GOUR

520852 GOPAL MALI JAGDISH MALI MALE OBC60162 122.3188 YESKAILASH

217271 JAGDISH CHANDRA GURJAR HAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60163 122.3188 PANNA DEVI

135329 RENU NARANIA BODU RAM NARANIYA FEMALE SC60164 122.3188 MAYA NARANIA
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362637 USHA SOYAL KAILASH NARAYAN SOYAL FEMALE SC60165 122.3188 UGANTI SOYAL

336807 BEENA KUMARI MAHAWAR KANARAM MAHAWAR FEMALE SC60166 122.3188 LAXMI DEVI

285728 SANWAR MAL SWAMI JAGGU DAS SWAMI MALE OBC60167 122.3188 MENA DEVI

450430 VASUNDHARA JOSHI RISHABH DAV FEMALE EWS60168 122.3188 PREM LATA

606208 BHOMA RAM GANESH RAM MALE MBC60169 122.3188 JATTA DEVI

417666 DANISH AHMED ANSARI MOHAMMED HANIF MALE OBC60170 122.3188 JULEKHA BEGAM

472159 NEELU MEENA UTSAV MEENA FEMALE ST60171 122.3188 GYARSHI DEVI

128615 SHIVJI KHATEEK RAMDEV KHATEEK MALE SC60172 122.3188 SHOBHA DEVI

363710 SUGAN LAL MEENA KAJOD LAL MEENA MALE ST60173 122.3188 PREM DEVI

292121 OMPRAKASH SHYOPAT RAM MALE SC60174 122.3188 BHAGWANTI DEVI

612184 ASHOK GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC60175 122.3188 KAMLI DEVI

385362 SHER SINGH MEENA LAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST60176 122.3188 SAUMOTI DEVI

453082 JITENDRA SINGH SOLANKHI GOVIND RAM MALE OBC60177 122.3188 SHYAMU DEVI

206540 SOMVEER SINGH GURJAR DHRUV  SINGH MALE MBC60178 122.3188 SHRIDEVI

622245 MEGHARAM SWAMI TARACHAND SWAMI MALE OBC60179 122.3188 CHUKI DEVI

205575 NIRMAL KUMAR DIXIT DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60180 122.3188 ASHA SHARMA

494109 LUBNA ANSARI ARIF HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC60181 122.3188 MUMTAJ

407524 SURESH KUMAR TAGA RAM MALE SC60182 122.3188 KAMLA

548084 AYASHA SAMOTA BANNA LAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC60183 122.3188 MADHU SAMOTA

591891 DISHA KALAL RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN60184 122.3188 YESHEMLATA KALAL

244719 KEDAR PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60185 122.3188 MANJU DEVI PRAJAPAT

198154 AKASH KUMAR MEENA RAMVEER SINGH MALE ST60186 122.3188 KALAVATI

137502 ASHOK KUMAR BIJARNIA MURLIDHAR BIJARNIA MALE OBC60187 122.3188 SHRWANI DEVI

499522 NARESH KUMAR MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST60188 122.3188 UGANTI DEVI

164556 KUSHAL YADAV BANE SINGH MALE OBC60189 122.3188 SHANTI DEVI

381370 DEVRAJ SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH MALE EWS60190 122.3188 CHAND KANWAR

313097 AAKASH ASWAL CHATRU RAM ASWAL MALE SC60191 122.3188 SUSHILA DEVI

604632 PRIYANKA RANAWAT SURENDRA SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE GEN60192 122.3188 HARSH KUNWAR

133551 DIKSHA BHATIA ANIL KUMAR BHATIA FEMALE EWS60193 122.3188 GAYATRI BHATIA

365946 KOMAL RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS60194 122.3188 BABITA KANWAR

479990 AMIT KUMAR NAGAR RAMSHARAN MALE OBC60195 122.3188 RAMREKHA NAGAR

146556 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY SUKHRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60196 122.3188 JAMNA DEVI

558333 RAKESH PUNIYA RADHA KISHAN JAT MALE OBC60197 122.3188 DHOLY DEVI

486618 ANUJ NAGAR GHANSHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC60198 122.3188 RUKMANI NAGAR

252940 DURGESH SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60199 122.3188 DIMPLE SHARMA

221835 MANISH RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC60200 122.3188 KESHAR DEVI

488943 MUMAL KUMARI GOCHER MAHAVEER GOCHER FEMALE MBC60201 122.3188 GAYATRI BAI

332401 POOJA MEENA RAM VILAS MEENA FEMALE ST60202 122.3188 MANNI DEVI

593926 KAMAL JOSHI KRISHNA GOPAL JOSHI MALE EWS60203 122.3188 YESSHANTA DEVI

204336 SACHIN UDAY SINGH MALE OBC60204 122.3188 JALVATI

482440 MAHENDRA KUMAR JANGID RAJESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC60205 122.3188 SUSHILA DEVI

616691 ABHAY RAJ YADAV RAJ PAL YADAV MALE OBC60206 122.3007 EXMLALI DEVI

403703 ANUJ KUMAR JANGID SHRI SURESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC60207 122.3007 SABUTI DEVI

422608 KAILASH CHAND SAINI GULJHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC60208 122.3007 SHIVKORI DEVI

426246 SOMVEER KARAN SINGH MALE OBC60209 122.3007 EXMBHIMKAUR DEVI

493761 GAURAV SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60210 122.3007 BHARTI SHARMA

257266 RUKAMKESH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST60211 122.3007 KELASHI DEVI

300335 PAVAN KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC60212 122.3007 SUMITRA DEVI

448974 BHARAT KUMAR JHAPURA RAM MALE OBC60213 122.3007 ROOPI DEVI

453687 MANGI LAL BEERBAL RAM MALE OBC60214 122.3007 SOHANI DEVI

395479 RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC60215 122.3007 RATANEE

358841 SUNIL KUMAR SHERAWAT GOVIND RAM SHERAWAT MALE SC60216 122.3007 SHANTI DEVI

291795 KAMLESH BHAKAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC60217 122.3007 NIRMLA DEVI

524640 MUKESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT DAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC60218 122.3007 ANACHHI BAI

606209 AJAY SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE OBC60219 122.3007 MEENA DEVI

487595 ARBAZ KHAN ABDUL NISAR MALE OBC60220 122.3007 NAJMUNNISHA

152163 RAKESH KUMAR BHUKAL PUSA RAM BHUKAL MALE SC60221 122.3007 SOHANI DEVI

390121 MOHAN LAL SHARMA JHABAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS60222 122.3007 NIRMALA SHARMA

627720 SUNEEL KUMAR MEENA UDAY SINGH MALE ST60223 122.3007 LAKHAN BAI

607582 BABITA VISHAN DAS BOKOLIYA FEMALE SC60224 122.3007 SARASWATI
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255412 GANESHA RAM GORKHA RAM MALE SC60225 122.3007 DURGA DEVI

282273 RAVINDER SINGH BHAJAN SINGH MALE OBC60226 122.3007 SANDEEP KAUR

234545 RAJ KUMAR BAGARI SURESH PAL BAGARI MALE SC60227 122.3007 SHIMALA BAGARI

229896 PANNA RAM MEGHWAL PEMA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC60228 122.3007 SANTOSHI DEVI

405972 HEMANT KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC60229 122.3007 JETHEE

220512 POONAM CHAND KUMHAR CHHAGAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC60230 122.3007 GUDDI DEVI

576100 ARPIT PANERI DHARAM NARAYAN MALE EWS60231 122.3007 MEERA DEVI

130340 JATIN SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN60232 122.3007 BABITA SHARMA

233117 SHANKAR LAL NIMBRIYA TOLA RAM MALE OBC60233 122.3007 TULSHI DEVI

135578 RAGHUVEER CHOUDHARY RAGHUNATH DODWADIYA MALE OBC60234 122.3007 MAINA DEVI

622420 SURESH KUMAR KISTURA RAM MALE OBC60235 122.3007 GALAKU DEVI

446054 SHARWAN RAM DANA RAM MALE OBC60236 122.3007 DHAPU DEVI

466169 RAJU RAM HEERA RAM MALE MBC60237 122.3007 JETU DEVI

252114 VIKASH KUMAR SHISHPAL MALE OBC60238 122.3007 MANJU

624027 VISHNU MATOL RAM MALE OBC60239 122.3007 SHAKUNTALA

358262 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST60240 122.3007 MANBHARI DEVI

182987 DIVYA JANGID DINESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS60241 122.3007 KANTI BAI

364153 UMESH JANGIR GULAB CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC60242 122.3007 BIDAM DEVI

134105 MEWA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC60243 122.3007 PREM DEVI

333722 RAVINDRA KUMAR GWALIYA RAMROOP JATAV MALE SC60244 122.3007 KISHAN PYARI JATAV

224901 GOPALCHAND BARUPAL CHHAGANLAL BARUPAL MALE SC60245 122.3007 MOHINI DEVI

268724 KAUSHIKI GAUR KRISHNA GOPAL GAUR FEMALE GEN60246 122.3007 RAJ KUMARI

314425 RAMESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60247 122.3007 PHOOLA DEVI

477024 AMIT SINGH RAJAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN60248 122.3007 REKHA SINGH

553567 LOKESH MEENA MOJIRAM MEENA MALE ST60249 122.3007 MOSAMI DEVI

389843 KAMLESH BALODA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC60250 122.3007 MOOLI DEVI

235266 ASHWARY SAINI MAHAVEER SAINI MALE OBC60251 122.3007 KAMLA BAI

124988 POOJA KALAS PRAHLAD KALAS FEMALE MBC60252 122.3007 KAMALA DEVI

502407 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA HARIKESH MEENA MALE ST60253 122.3007 GHISI DEVI

390972 DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS60254 122.3007 MANJU KANWAR

171893 NISHA KUMARI MEENA DHOLU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST60255 122.3007 KADI DEVI MEENA

269078 ARJUN SINGH BHURI SINGH MALE OBC60256 122.3007 RAMVETI

424695 LOKESH TAILOR JUGAL KISHOR MALE OBC60257 122.3007 SUNITA DEVI

190271 KAJAL CHOUDHARY BACHCHU SINGH FEMALE OBC60258 122.3007 MACHHLA

550843 GOVIND RANA SHANKAR LAL MALE ST60259 122.3007 TEEJA DEVI

569837 DIGPAL SINGH RAO DASHRATH SINGH MALE OBC60260 122.3007 YESHIRA KUNWAR

545804 Antim Yadav Mahendra Yadav FEMALE OBC60261 122.3007 MUKESH DEVI

594437 KARMARAJ SINGH CHAUHAN BHUPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN60262 122.3007 YESRAJ KUNWAR CHAUHAN

394054 POOJA JANGID GIRRAJ JANGID FEMALE OBC60263 122.3007 SITA DEVI

236869 CHAHAK AGRAWAL SANDEEP AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN60264 122.3007 SIDDHI AGRAWAL

264395 BALRAM GURJAR DHARA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC60265 122.3007 SPSHARDA DEVI

418688 KIRAN KUMARI MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC60266 122.3007 ANITA DEVI

190047 BHUVNESH HARDAM SINGH MALE OBC60267 122.3007 RAJVALA

425661 TAMANNA INDRAJ SINGH FEMALE SC60268 122.3007 OMPATI

361431 DINESH KUMAR MEENA TOPHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST60269 122.2826 MANBHARI DEVI MEENA

428932 MUKESH KUMARI RAJKAPOOR FEMALE GEN60270 122.2826 PHULPATI DEVI

183668 VIKASH MEROTHA SHYAM SUNDER MEROTHA MALE SC60271 122.2826 SUSHEELA BAI

322607 UMESH KUMAR GARG RAJ KUMAR GARG MALE EWS60272 122.2826 MAYA BAI GARG

453410 MUKESH PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC60273 122.2826 PREMA DEVI

337677 JITENDRA GURJAR BADRI PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC60274 122.2826 VINOD DEVI

436315 TILOK CHAND PANWAR SOHAN LAL PANWAR MALE SC60275 122.2826 MOOMAL PANWAR

176413 ANUPAMA SHARMA SHOUKIN SHARMA FEMALE GEN60276 122.2826 YESPARAS DEVI

383796 DHRUV YADAV RAM SWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC60277 122.2826 RAMESHWARI YADAV

630072 POONAM YADAV MAHENDAR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC60278 122.2826 MAMTA DEVI YADAV

220784 RAJARAM KASWAN SUNIL KASWAN MALE OBC60279 122.2826 BHANWARI DEVI

141803 KANHAIYA LAL OJHA JATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS60280 122.2826 SUSHILA DEVI

173533 ANKIT SONI TEJ SINGH SONI MALE OBC60281 122.2826 SITA SONI

526504 KAPIL SHRIMALI ROOP SHANKER SHRIMALI MALE EWS60282 122.2826 MEENA DEVI

499199 BHAGCHAND MITRA RAMNATH BAIRWA MALE SC60283 122.2826 RAJI DEVI

617613 SANJU DELA KANARAM DELA FEMALE OBC60284 122.2826 SUKHU DEVI
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186955 KANWARA RAM HEMA RAM MALE OBC60285 122.2826 LACHHI DEVI

574319 MUKESH MEGHWAL PYARE LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC60286 122.2826 YESLEELA DEVI

510810 MUKESH RAM NIWAS MALE OBC60287 122.2826 SHARDA

426184 PRAMILA KUMARI SHEESH RAM FEMALE OBC60288 122.2826 SUBHITA DEVI

353847 Shiv Prakash Kumawat Hari Shankar Kumawat MALE OBC60289 122.2826 NANCHHI DEVI

234338 LALARAM SUGANA RAM MALE OBC60290 122.2826 SAMMU DEVI

310207 MANJU DAULAT RAM FEMALE OBC60291 122.2826 BIRAMA DEVI

296013 RAM NIWAS GIRDHARI SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS60292 122.2826 KAMALA DEVI

282308 DHARMPAL OM PRAKASH MALE SC60293 122.2826 PATASI DEVI

616539 MANISH YADAV RAMJILAL YADAV MALE OBC60294 122.2826 LALI DEVI

527131 JAIDEEP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS60295 122.2826 PRAKASH KANWAR

207027 TAMANNA HARDAM SINGH FEMALE OBC60296 122.2826 TANUJA DEVI

632497 SUNIL KUMAR MASTRAM MALE OBC60297 122.2826 VIJAY DEVI

629621 DEEPSHIKHA DINESH CHAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS60298 122.2826 ANITA AGRAWAL

347424 SUDHANSHU SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60299 122.2826 SAVITRI DEVI SAHRMA

164913 TEENA SHARMA LAXMIKANT SHARMA FEMALE EWS60300 122.2826 PINKI SHARMA

526865 PADAMRAJ DEWASI GUMAN RAM MALE MBC60301 122.2826 JATIYA DEVI

576700 RAJDARSHINI BHANAWAT HARI SINGH BHANAWAT FEMALE GEN60302 122.2826 SUMER KANWAR BHANAWAT

446061 DHANESH KUMAR BARJANG RAM MALE SC60303 122.2826 GENI DEVI

255711 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC60304 122.2826 SANTOSH DEVI

446083 MUKESH SARAN BHAKHAR RAM SARAN MALE OBC60305 122.2826 ALCHI

166277 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL MUKESH AGRAWAL MALE GEN60306 122.2826 SANGEETA

132823 SUNIL KUMAR HANUMANA RAM DAIYAN MALE OBC60307 122.2826 SANTOSH DEVI

224178 AJAY BISHNOI VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC60308 122.2826 RAMMURTI DEVI

395248 MANMOHAN SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS60309 122.2826 RAJESHWARI DEVI

441330 SURAJARAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC60310 122.2826 PUNNI DEVI

467662 MANJOOR KHAN JIVANE KHAN MALE OBC60311 122.2826 BAGI KHATU

408908 JASRAJ RAJURAM MALE OBC60312 122.2826 GUDDI

401191 KRITIKA SHARMA ISHWAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN60313 122.2826 SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

255058 AMIT GAHNOLIYA BANWARI LAL GAHNOLIYA MALE SC60314 122.2826 MAMTA DEVI

462054 SURA RAM DAYA RAM MALE OBC60315 122.2826 METHEE DEVI

468223 RAMESH JAKHAR HUKAMA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC60316 122.2826 OMI DEVI

186990 GAIRON RAU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC60317 122.2826 HEMI

447400 POONAM SAINI BACHHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC60318 122.2826 SHARDA SAINI

311558 RAHUL SONI DHARMPAL SONI MALE OBC60319 122.2826 SUMAN

248006 RANVEER SINGH RANAWAT BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN60320 122.2826 YESSUSHILA KUNWAR RANAWAT

160704 PANKAJ SHARMA BANVARI LAL MALE EWS60321 122.2826 GEETA DEVI

398881 MANDAUR SINGH INDRA SINGH MALE GEN60322 122.2645 EXMSADA KANWAR

245426 SHAKTI SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH MALE GEN60323 122.2645 EXM SPKAN KANWAR

509718 BAJRANG LAL LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC60324 122.2645 RUKMA DEVI

249541 ANIL KUMAR JOGI ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC60325 122.2645 RAM RATI DEVI

499170 SURENDRA MALAV TRILOK CHAND MALAV MALE OBC60326 122.2645 MANJU BAI

355644 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS60327 122.2645 VIMLA DEVI

512744 SOHAN SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS60328 122.2645 FUMBA KANWAR

262232 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA CHIMMAN RAM MEENA MALE ST60329 122.2645 KADI DEVI

225506 VIKRAM DANA RAM MALE OBC60330 122.2645 SINVARI DEVI

621380 MOHMAD ISLAM CHHOTU KHAN MALE OBC60331 122.2645 HAMIDA BANO

303688 MAMTA MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC60332 122.2645 PRABHAWATI

493916 PAWAN NAGAR ASHOK NAGAR MALE OBC60333 122.2645 GEETA BAI

515373 NAVIN KUMAR AGRAWAL BASANT KUMAR MALE EWS60334 122.2645 GAYATRI DEVI

155163 MANJU BANWARI LAL FEMALE SC60335 122.2645 KAMLA

596071 HIREN JOSHI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN60336 122.2645 YESVANITA JOSHI

491779 NITIN AGRAWAL GOVIND SAHAY GUPTA MALE EWS60337 122.2645 ASHA GUPTA

158570 ROHITASHAV SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC60338 122.2645 IMARATI DEVI

583897 AKASH VAISHNAV PRAKASH CHANDRA VAISHNAV MALE OBC60339 122.2645 MANJU DEVI

367099 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI RAMESWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC60340 122.2645 SAVITRI DEVI

559730 KHUSHIRAM MEENA RAMRAY MEENA MALE ST60341 122.2645 PRABHATI DEVI

203675 KAUSHAL MANJEET SINGH MALE OBC60342 122.2645 MEERA DEVI

579130 DHARMENDRA PATIDAR RAMLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC60343 122.2645 YESJAVER PATIDAR

615943 RAJENDRA JAT YADRAM JAT MALE OBC60344 122.2645 KRISHNA DEVI
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310133 ANTU DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC60345 122.2645 NIRMALA DEVI

452516 HANWANT SINGH GAYAR SINGH MALE EWS60346 122.2645 PREM KANWAR

302010 PANKAJ SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC60347 122.2645 MAYA DEVI

224450 PALLAV CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60348 122.2645 LEELA CHOUDHARY

451255 KAUSHAL KUMAR VENU GOPAL MALE OBC60349 122.2645 PUSHPA DEVI

485162 VIJAY KUMAR JANGID RAMESH JANGID MALE OBC60350 122.2645 SANTOSH DEVI

491439 NARESH GURJAR KAJODMAL GURJAR MALE MBC60351 122.2645 GEETA DEVI

401556 SANTOSH GURJAR RAM PHOOL GURJAR FEMALE MBC60352 122.2645 PANCHI DEVI

258280 PRACHI LAKHERA RAMSWAROOP LAKHERA FEMALE OBC60353 122.2645 SUMAN LAKHERA

349205 MANISH KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC60354 122.2645 INDRA

190887 SHIVAM GAUTAM KESHAV GAUTAM MALE EWS60355 122.2645 KRISHNA DEVI

408962 BHOPAL SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS60356 122.2645 CHANDRA KANWAR

516454 MANASVI DEWASI VIJAY DEWASI FEMALE MBC60357 122.2645 SAGAR DEWASI

522895 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA AMRIT LAL MEENA MALE ST60358 122.2645 YESSANTA BAI

450303 KULDEEP SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS60359 122.2645 ANU DEVI

432395 HARENDRA KASWAN BALA RAM MALE OBC60360 122.2645 BIDAMI DEVI

506411 TILOK RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC60361 122.2645 LEELA

371718 VIDESH KUMAR CHOUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN60362 122.2464 EXMSNEHALATA DEVI

582754 ANIL KUMAR OM PARKASH MALE GEN60363 122.2464 MEEKA DEVI

504278 HASTI MAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC60364 122.2464 BAYA

360847 MUKESH MEENA GOVIND RAM MEENA MALE ST60365 122.2464 DWARIKA DEVI

219192 MANOJ KUMAR JANWAR SAHI RAM JANWAR MALE OBC60366 122.2464 BHANWARI DEVI

428343 ANIL KUMAR DHANKHAR SAJJAN KUMAR MALE OBC60367 122.2464 SANTOSH

422471 VIJAY JEWRIYA ROHITASHV MALE SC60368 122.2464 VIMALA DEVI

585591 KAUSHALYA GIRI GOSWAMI INDER GIRI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC60369 122.2464 YESDURGA GOSWAMI

133450 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN60370 122.2464 SPVINOD KANWAR

328976 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC60371 122.2464 SUSHILA DEVI

417948 SHAITAN SINGH GURJAR MANGI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60372 122.2464 SUGANA BAI

594275 UTSAV LAL KHATIK SHANKER LAL KHATIK MALE SC60373 122.2464 MEERA DEVI

627240 LAXMAN SAINI KHILLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC60374 122.2464 SHIV DAI

272181 BHUPESH KUMAR AMALIYA LAXMAN LAL AMALIYA MALE ST60375 122.2464 YESLAXMI DEVI

290953 ARUN KUMAR MANA RAM MALE OBC60376 122.2464 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

431531 PANKAJ RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC60377 122.2464 NATHI

478862 RAVIKANT MEGHWAL HANSRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC60378 122.2464 RAMPYARI BAI

544074 DHOLI YADAV MOOL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC60379 122.2464 MEWA DEVI

344118 SAJANA CHOUDHARY MADAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC60380 122.2464 KAMALI DEVI

441664 ANIL CHOUDHARY BABU LAL MALE OBC60381 122.2464 MOHANI DEVI

210617 TEENA JAT MANGI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC60382 122.2464 PREM DEVI JAT

291117 MAMTA RANI RAJPAL FEMALE SC60383 122.2464 BIMLA DEVI

446385 RAM SWAROOP SARAN BHERA RAM SARAN MALE OBC60384 122.2464 SHIVRI DEVI

478728 BUDDIPRAKASH MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST60385 122.2464 DWARIKA BAI

612665 POOJA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS60386 122.2464 SAROJ SHARMA

329958 YUVRAJ JATAWAT KHEMCHAND JATAWAT MALE SC60387 122.2464 KALPANA DEVI

530572 TINKU KUMAR KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC60388 122.2464 KALLI DEVI

191932 UDAY SINGH DHAKAD OMPRAKASH DHAKAD MALE OBC60389 122.2464 SUNITA DEVI

560643 ABHISHEK MEENA KUNJ BIHARI MEENA MALE ST60390 122.2464 KALI DEVI MEENA

129134 NIRMLA KHATANA RAMKARAN KHATANA FEMALE MBC60391 122.2464 KANI DEVI

563182 DASHRATH CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60392 122.2464 HEM KANWAR DEVI

427859 MANISHA SAINI NAGAR MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC60393 122.2464 JHOOMA DEVI

617376 ANITA KUMARI SAIN RAMU RAM SAIN FEMALE OBC60394 122.2464 GANPATI DEVI

328870 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST60395 122.2464 NATHI DEVI

543320 MONIKA BALBEER SINGH FEMALE OBC60396 122.2464 RAJBALA

289946 AMIT KUMAR CHANDU RAM MALE OBC60397 122.2464 RAM PYARI

620296 JEEVAN RAM LORA BHOMA RAM LORA MALE OBC60398 122.2464 NARAYANI DEVI

449893 SUNIL DEWASI NIMBA RAM MALE MBC60399 122.2464 PAPPURI DEVI

436975 JASURAM KANARAM MALE SC60400 122.2464 BHANWARI DEVI

299925 SURENDRA KUMAR KRIPALARAM MALE OBC60401 122.2464 SALOCHANA

459939 VIKASH PEMA RAM MALE OBC60402 122.2464 ROSHANI

445933 MAHENDRA BHANWER LAL PATEL MALE OBC60403 122.2464 CHUKI DEVI

259051 ANKIT SAINI KAMALKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC60404 122.2464 URMILA DEVI
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563294 MOHAN LAL GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60405 122.2464 RAMGHANI GURJAR

317345 AJIT DHANKAR CHHAJU RAM DHANKAR MALE OBC60406 122.2464 JHIMA DEVI

228537 SUNIL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC60407 122.2464 RAMESWARI DEVI

330093 SANTOSH GURJAR VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC60408 122.2464 GEETA DEVI

535712 ANISHA KUMARI MEENA DHARASINGH FEMALE ST60409 122.2464 SHARDA DEVI

463560 VISHNU OM PRAKASH MEHRA MALE SC60410 122.2464 SAMU DEVI

439802 CHAVI DEORA SANJAY DEORA FEMALE OBC60411 122.2464 NISHA DEORA

154459 LAKHAN LAL SAMAY SINGH JAT MALE OBC60412 122.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

269744 SURAJ SINGH BHUP SINGH MALE EWS60413 122.2464 SARVESH

342346 KARMA SAINI SATYANARAYAN MALI FEMALE OBC60414 122.2464 RUKAMANI DEVI

457075 HANUMAN RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC60415 122.2464 BABY DEVI

378714 PAWAN KUMAR JUGATI RAM MALE SC60416 122.2283 LALI DEVI

418529 NARENDRA KUMAR RAMESWAR LAL MALE SC60417 122.2283 MISHRI DEVI

123797 PEMA RAM KHETA RAM MALE MBC60418 122.2283 BHANWARI DEVI

461309 MAHIPAL RAMNIWAS MALE OBC60419 122.2283 GEETA

166987 GULAB SINGH KESHARIYA RAM MALE SC60420 122.2283 RESHAM

608303 SURENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI SUGANA RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC60421 122.2283 GUMANI DEVI

405599 SUSHANK MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST60422 122.2283 BHAROSI DEVI

388080 JITENDRA BUNKAR PANCHU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC60423 122.2283 FULI DEVI BUNKAR

295952 RAJENDER SINGH DALVIR SINGH MALE OBC60424 122.2283 VIRO BAI

196411 SANJAY KUMAR SHIVLAL MALE OBC60425 122.2283 BHAGWAN DEVI

152321 RAKESH KUMAR NAGELIYA JAGDISH NAGELIYA MALE SC60426 122.2283 SANTOSH

625340 TAUFIK KHAN ABDUL SATTAR MALE OBC60427 122.2283 DHUPEE

562980 HEMRAJ GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60428 122.2283 BHOORI DEVI

497755 ANTIMA YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC60429 122.2283 KOSHALYA YADAV

625661 RAJAT PARASHAR CHOTELAL MALE GEN60430 122.2283 SUMAN

246273 KUNDAN REGAR MOTI LAL REGAR MALE SC60431 122.2283 ANCHI DEVI

303230 SANJAY SINGH GARUVA BRIJ MOHAN GARUVA MALE OBC60432 122.2283 SUMITRA DEVI

322698 RAVI KUMAR MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST60433 122.2283 KAILO DEVI

485888 DEEPAK YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC60434 122.2283 PRASANNA DEVI

189556 LALITA PANNA RAM FEMALE OBC60435 122.2283 IMARTI

205942 KAUSHAL SINGH RADHE SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC60436 122.2283 MITHLESH

377785 RAJESH KUMAR JAT PHOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC60437 122.2283 MANGLI DEVI

503061 SUNIL KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MALE OBC60438 122.2283 GUDDI BAI

240452 PRIYANKA MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST60439 122.2283 KHANI BAI

628729 SONAL SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC60440 122.2283 KAUSHALYA DEVI

362488 MUKUL  JAISWAL RAJKUMAR JAISWAL MALE OBC60441 122.2283 VIMLA DEVI

370786 LOKESH CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60442 122.2283 RAMESHWARI DEVI

141939 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT SUKHDEV PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60443 122.2283 SAMPAT PRAJAPAT

453071 MAHIPAL SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS60444 122.2283 ANAND KANWAR

618301 ROHITAS BIJARNIYA BHANWAR LAL BIJARNIYA MALE OBC60445 122.2283 RAMESVARY DEVI

389376 MANOJ CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL MALE OBC60446 122.2283 KESHAR DEVI

443823 NEMI CHAND DEVI LAL MALE EWS60447 122.2283 NIRMALA DEVI

288995 PARVEEN KUMARI JOGENDER PAL FEMALE EWS60448 122.2283 MEENU

557168 DHARMRAJ YOGI PRABHU LAL YOGI MALE OBC60449 122.2283 GANDODI DEVI

464728 PRAKASH KUMAR AMARA RAM MALE OBC60450 122.2283 KHETU DEVI

222527 SANTOSH KUMAR PARTA RAM KHILERY MALE OBC60451 122.2283 MEERA DEVI

164790 NATASHA VERMA NARAYAN LAL FEMALE SC60452 122.2283 TARA

305856 ROBIN DHARAMPAL MALE OBC60453 122.2283 CHANDRAMUKHI

320803 MOHIT SHARMA RADHAMOHAN SHARMA MALE OBC60454 122.2283 PREMLATA SHARMA

139894 MAHESH BHUKAR BIRBAL SINGH BHUKAR MALE OBC60455 122.2283 KAMALA DEVI

365891 HANSA GURJAR HARIRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC60456 122.2283 SONY DEVI

366597 REKHA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST60457 122.2283 NATHI DEVI

509263 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE KARAN SINGH MALE EWS60458 122.2283 BHANWAR KANWAR

392222 NAVEEN SAINI HARI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC60459 122.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

245399 KAMLESH AHIR SITA RAM AHIR MALE OBC60460 122.2283 SITA DEVI

197215 GAURAV KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC60461 122.2283 GEETA DEVI

515444 AKASH MALI GOPI LAL MALE OBC60462 122.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

510880 PINKI BHINCHER KHEMA RAM BHINCHER FEMALE OBC60463 122.2283 KUNNI DEVI

333798 HANUMAN MEENA LAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST60464 122.2283 PANCHI DEVI

Page 1008

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

536564 VIKASH GURJAR RAJESH GURJAR MALE MBC60465 122.2283 KESHANTA DEVI

608763 AMAN GURJAR SURAJ MAL GURJAR MALE MBC60466 122.2283 SANDHYA DEVI

614072 ARVIND YADAV SUBHASH YADAV MALE OBC60467 122.2283 SUNITA DEVI

578400 HIMMAT SINGH RAJPUT KHUMAN SINGH MALE GEN60468 122.2283 YESVADU BAI

586309 JHALAK PALIWAL LAXMI NARAYAN PALIWAL FEMALE EWS60469 122.2283 DIMPLE PALIWAL

622843 PRIYANKA KANWAR DEVI SINGH FEMALE EWS60470 122.2283 INDRA KANWAR

155995 YOGESH PAHADIYA RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC60471 122.2283 REKHA

156263 ROBIN SAMOON KHAN MALE OBC60472 122.2283 SABRA

268555 CHAMAN RAWAT VINOD RAWAT MALE EWS60473 122.2283 KRISHNA

253891 POOJA DHARM PAL FEMALE OBC60474 122.2283 GAYATRI DEVI

471528 POOJA MEENA DHAN SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST60475 122.2283 GUDDI DEVI

126436 HARENDRA KURDIYA MODURAM KURDIYA MALE OBC60476 122.2101 CHOTHI DEVI

583312 MOHAN LAL REBAREE VAGA RAM REBAREE MALE MBC60477 122.2101 TALSI DEVI

376597 SANJAY GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS60478 122.2101 SAROJ GUPTA

277208 VIVEK LUHAR VINOD LUHAR MALE OBC60479 122.2101 YESARUNA LUHAR

359390 MUNESH CHANDRA MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST60480 122.2101 FULVATI DEVI

128039 LIYAKAT ALI NASRUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC60481 122.2101 HALEEMA

425225 ANIL KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC60482 122.2101 MEELA DEVI

562841 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC60483 122.2101 RATNI DEVI

305974 SHISH RAM SAHU BEGARAJ SAHU MALE OBC60484 122.2101 SANTOSH

336241 HANSA CHOUDHARY RAM KARAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC60485 122.2101 MOTI DEVI

555947 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHERU SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS60486 122.2101 SUGAN KANWAR

136626 JATAN LAL CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60487 122.2101 PREM DEVI

468088 SHYAM LAL CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC60488 122.2101 PARMI DEVI

450711 DEVA RAM BHIYA RAM MALE SC60489 122.2101 FOOLI DEVI

560687 BANTI KUMAR HARIJAN GHANSHYAM HARIJAN MALE SC60490 122.2101 INDRA DEVI

457972 GIRDHARI RAM BHARTA RAM MALE OBC60491 122.2101 KUNDANI DEVI

353158 SAPANA KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC60492 122.2101 PREM LATA

169614 MAHESH CHAND MAHAWAR RAMESH CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC60493 122.2101 KAMALA MAHAWAR

560333 SIYA RAM MEENA HAR PHOOL MEENA MALE ST60494 122.2101 KAILASI MEENA

454027 RAKESH CHOUDHARY ASHU RAM MALE OBC60495 122.2101 CHOTHI DEVI

357264 MUNIRAJ MEENA GOVIND RAM MEENA MALE ST60496 122.2101 KAMLA DEVI

231766 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHANKER LAL MALE SC60497 122.2101 BIRA DEVI

406696 PRADEEP DAN MOHAN DAN MALE OBC60498 122.2101 DHAOO DEVI

265640 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA RATTIRAM MEENA MALE ST60499 122.2101 URMILA DEVI

201917 MANVENDRA SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH MALE MBC60500 122.2101 LALO DEVI

307825 RAKESH KUMAR JEET RAM MALE OBC60501 122.2101 JAMNA DEVI

424576 PRIYANKA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC60502 122.2101 SHARDA DEVI

162631 SATISH RAM LAL MALE SC60503 122.2101 NIRMALA DEVI

237192 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC60504 122.2101 SANTARA BAI

215297 MAINA KUMARI TELI SUKH LAL TELI FEMALE OBC60505 122.2101 GEETA DEVI

203156 ASHISH SHARMA SHRI NIVASH SHARMA MALE EWS60506 122.2101 RAJVATI

133736 KARAN SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC60507 122.2101 GENDI

230612 NARSI RAM KHICHAR BRIJ LAL KHICHAR MALE OBC60508 122.2101 RAMESHWARI DEVI

614212 MANISH YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC60509 122.2101 MAHENDRI DEVI

178286 DURGA PRASHAD CHIRONJI LAL MALE OBC60510 122.2101 MANO BAI

248820 KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER RAM CHANDRA DHAKER MALE OBC60511 122.2101 PREM BAI

164084 PRASHANT KUMAR JUGAL KISHOR MALE SC60512 122.2101 KAMLESH DEVI

121660 ASHISH KUMAR KULARIYA BHAGIRATH SINGH KULARIYA MALE OBC60513 122.2101 SAJANA DEVI

454789 BHOMA RAM GOKAL RAM MALE OBC60514 122.2101 ABLA DEVI

477987 MANISH KUMAR MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST60515 122.2101 KAILASHI DEVI

229674 DIVYA DADHICH MANOJ KUMAR DADHICH FEMALE EWS60516 122.2101 POOJA DEVI

557638 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60517 122.2101 RASAL DEVI

185942 ILLAMDEEN FATAN KHAN MANGLIYA MALE OBC60518 122.2101 FATMA

439706 ASHOK NAIN SHRWAN KUMAR NAIN MALE OBC60519 122.2101 SPSEETA DEVI

443481 OMVEER SINGH RATHORE JASWANT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN60520 122.2101 CHHAILU KANWAR

451394 GULAB RAM UDARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC60521 122.2101 PAPPU DEVI

437934 KAILASH MEGHWAL DHANNA RAM MALE SC60522 122.2101 BABU DEVI

339740 RAVI KUMAR MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST60523 122.2101 LADA DEVI

282493 VIJAY SINGH SATNAM SINGH MALE OBC60524 122.2101 JASVINDER KOUR
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407480 PRAKASH RATNOO SAINI DAN MALE OBC60525 122.2101 LUNI DEVI

492339 MANISH MEENA BHEEM RAJ MEENA MALE ST60526 122.2101 SEEMA BAI

596390 ANIL KALBELIYA RAMESH KALBELIYA MALE SC60527 122.2101 MOTI BAI

512922 JAGMOHAN MEENA HIRA RAM MEENA MALE ST60528 122.2101 GEETA

581155 CHETANYA TAILOR RAJENDRA TAILOR MALE OBC60529 122.2101 YESJAYMALA DEVI

495242 NILESH KASHERA GOPAL KASHERA MALE OBC60530 122.2101 ANITA KASHERA

381909 DIPESH KUMAR SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60531 122.2101 HANSA DEVI

189143 DERAJ RAM DEEPA RAM MALE OBC60532 122.2101 JETHI DEVI

463301 PRADEEP SINGH CHHOTU SINGH MALE OBC60533 122.2101 CHHOTI DEVI

233582 KANISHK RAJPUROHIT BHAWANI SHANKAR RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN60534 122.2101 NEELAM RAJPUROHIT

573157 JAMIR BAIG SATTAR BAIG MALE GEN60535 122.2101 SHAHAJAD BANO

278450 JAYESH PATEL DHULESHWAR PATEL MALE GEN60536 122.2101 YESHEER DEVI

347061 RAHUL GURJAR PANCHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC60537 122.2101 NANCHI DEVI

597398 VINIT KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC60538 122.2101 SUNDAR DEVI

529075 BHAVESH AMETA RAMESH CHANDRA AMETA MALE GEN60539 122.2101 MEENA DEVI

584271 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT HIMMAT LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC60540 122.2101 YES BHURI BAI

524465 RAJMAL SALVI PYAR CHAND SALVI MALE SC60541 122.1920 SUNDAR DEVI SALVI

314851 RINKU CHOUDHARY NEMI CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60542 122.1920 SANTOSH DEVI

383111 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV DHOLARAM YADAV MALE OBC60543 122.1920 SOONI DEVI YADAV

327703 SATISH SINGH RAJPUT BAJRANG SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS60544 122.1920 PUSHPA DEVI RAJPUT

621646 SANJEEV KUMAR NATHMAL BARWAR MALE SC60545 122.1920 PUSHPA DEVI

323041 MANISH SAIN NIRANJAN LAL VERMA MALE OBC60546 122.1920 ASHA SAIN

339993 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE DEEP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS60547 122.1920 NARAYAN KANWAR

478839 G. PRADEEP RAO G.N.B. RAO MALE GEN60548 122.1920 G DHANLAXMI RAO

194416 RINKU KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC60549 122.1920 MAYA DEVI

265817 PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR SHRIKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC60550 122.1920 KESHANTA DEVI

202372 BABITA KUMARI BHEEM SINGH FEMALE OBC60551 122.1920 INDRA DEVI

399277 JAKIR KHAN ABDUL JABBAR MALE EWS60552 122.1920 RASHEEDAN

209399 SUMAN KUMARI KHATIK RAMNIWAS KHATIK FEMALE SC60553 122.1920 MANJU DEVI

285789 PARMILA RANI BHANI RAM FEMALE OBC60554 122.1920 JYANI DEVI

529694 RAKESH CHOUDHARY PURNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60555 122.1920 UMA DEVI

241273 LEKHRAJ MEENA SOLA RAM MEENA MALE ST60556 122.1920 GEETA DEVI

310352 HITESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY LADHU RAM SINWAR MALE OBC60557 122.1920 KAMLA DEVI

602928 HEMENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT PRATAP SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN60558 122.1920 YESPHOOL KUNWAR

507636 SONIYA LATIYAL PREM SUKH FEMALE OBC60559 122.1920 KAMLA

358613 BALRAM BAIRWA MADAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC60560 122.1920 SANTARA DEVI

485377 LOKESH NAGAR BALRAM NAGAR MALE OBC60561 122.1920 NIRMALA NAGAR

515023 MAHENDRA PRATAP MALVIYA SHANKAR LAL MALVIYA MALE OBC60562 122.1920 SUSHILA DEVI

569038 MOHAMMED JAKIR CHHIPA MOHAMMED IKBAL CHHIPA MALE OBC60563 122.1920 AKILA BANU

242608 VISHAL KHATIK PEERU MAL KHATIK MALE SC60564 122.1920 SUSHILA DEVI KHATIK

472426 SAKSHI SINGHAL KAILASH SINGHAL FEMALE GEN60565 122.1920 LALITA DEVI

510779 RAM DAYAL GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE OBC60566 122.1920 SHOBHA GURJAR

394930 VISHAL GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60567 122.1920 MANGLI DEVI GURJAR

321846 DHEERAJ KUMAR MEENA RADHE SHAYAM MEENA MALE ST60568 122.1920 SANTRA DEVI

286781 ANUJ KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC60569 122.1920 JAMANA DEVI

159467 KARISHMA MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST60570 122.1920 PRAKASHI DEVI

512240 RAM PRASAD MEHLA SURJA RAM MEHLA MALE OBC60571 122.1920 KAUSHLYA DEVI

432499 JAI SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS60572 122.1920 DARIYA KANWAR

318912 TARA CHAND GURJAR PRABHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC60573 122.1920 PARVATI GURJAR

544355 NEELAM YADAV KALU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC60574 122.1920 GANGA DEVI

488185 SURENDER SINGH RAMKESH JATAV MALE SC60575 122.1920 SUNITA DEVI

225243 DEVI LAL NAI SHIV LAL MALE OBC60576 122.1920 RAAMI DEVI

131714 RAMAN BALJEET CHOUDHARY BALVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60577 122.1920 JEETU DEVI

231694 SARITA KANWAR SHAITAN SINGH FEMALE EWS60578 122.1920 INDU KANWAR

508442 REKHA DANGA CHHOTA RAM DANGA FEMALE OBC60579 122.1920 SABUDI DEVI

338470 SANJAY GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60580 122.1920 MANBHAR DEVI

563411 KALPNA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD RAY JAT FEMALE OBC60581 122.1920 ANOKH CHOUDHARY

333523 RAHUL DADARWAL RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC60582 122.1920 SANTOSH

624969 MAHESH BHANVAR SINGH MALE MBC60583 122.1920 VIMLA DEVI

470041 SHYAM SUNDAR NAYAK MANGLA RAM MALE SC60584 122.1920 KAMLA DEVI
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631084 ANKIT ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC60585 122.1920 RACHNA DEVI

130281 AKSHITA KANWAR BADGURJAR BRIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC60586 122.1920 SUNITA KANWAR

470700 POOJA RAMPAL FEMALE OBC60587 122.1920 BABU DEVI

250050 BALA KANWAR RAJU SINGH FEMALE EWS60588 122.1920 SIRE KANWAR

297788 DEEPAK KUMAR JAYPAL MALE OBC60589 122.1920 SHIKSHA

533771 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA CHOTELAL MEENA FEMALE ST60590 122.1920 ASHOK DEVI

281209 JYOTIKA BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC60591 122.1920 RAJ RANI

289919 ALISHA BANSAL BHARAT BHUSHAN BANSAL FEMALE EWS60592 122.1920 PREM LATA

421551 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC60593 122.1920 MAYAWATI DEVI

310853 ANUPRIYA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE EWS60594 122.1920 SUNITA DEVI

281972 PRIYANSEE RAJARAM FEMALE OBC60595 122.1920 KAILASH

298015 HANSRAJ TANNA RAM MALE OBC60596 122.1739 KRISHNA DEVI

231088 AJAY KAUSHIK SURESH KUMAR KAUSHIK MALE EWS60597 122.1739 SARIKA KAUSHIK

371262 ASHISH KUMAR JAKHAR DAYASINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC60598 122.1739 CHANANA DEVI

279353 SATVEER SINGH SAHARAN MAHAVEER SINGH SAHARAN MALE OBC60599 122.1739 SAVITRI DEVI

480121 HEMANT KUMAR DEV LAL MALE SC60600 122.1739 CHANDA BAI

601496 LEELA GAYRI GANESH LAL FEMALE MBC60601 122.1739 YESJAMNA DEVI

234344 BASANTI SIHAG RAM LAL SIHAG FEMALE OBC60602 122.1739 KAMALA DEVI

617522 SURESH PREMA RAM MALE SC60603 122.1739 SHANTI DEVI

129893 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC60604 122.1739 EXMGOTHI DEVI

501755 GAJENDRA KUMAR DOSAYA RAM SWAROOP DOSAYA MALE OBC60605 122.1739 BHAGWATI DEVI

423941 EKTA MANIKA SHRI KANT MANIKA FEMALE EWS60606 122.1739 RANJU DEVI

178177 DEENDAYAL KUSHWAH DHANRAJ SINGH KUSHWAH MALE OBC60607 122.1739 MANGI BAI KUSHWAH

220786 BHANWAR LAL BANA SHRI RAM BANA MALE OBC60608 122.1739 RUKHAMA DEVI

278921 MANISH KUMAR MURLIDHAR MALE EWS60609 122.1739 CHANDA DEVI

265963 SUMAN GURJAR RAMBAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC60610 122.1739 MANBO DEVI

517171 MANISHA SONI KAMAL SONI FEMALE OBC60611 122.1739 SANTOSH

363422 SEEMA SHARMA RAMSAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS60612 122.1739 SITA DEVI SHARMA

199044 MANISHA SHARMA BABU LAL FEMALE EWS60613 122.1739 NIRMALA DEVI

381199 SUMAN KUMARI YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC60614 122.1739 MANGALI DEVI YADAV

276382 JUGAL PUROHIT ASHOK PUROHIT MALE GEN60615 122.1739 YESRAKHI PUROHIT

283130 ASHISH KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE SC60616 122.1739 VIMLA DEVI

396423 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA BANSHI LAL MAHARDA MALE SC60617 122.1739 GEETA DEVI

225255 RAMNIWAS SARAN JETHA RAM SARAN MALE OBC60618 122.1739 RATANA DEVI

252176 MANOJ KUMAR LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC60619 122.1739 RESHMA DEVI

619359 RENU DADHICH RAMSWARUP FEMALE EWS60620 122.1739 SUMITRA DEVI

474886 HEMRAJ SAINI BHOLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC60621 122.1739 SHANTI DEVI

141052 MITHUN KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE SC60622 122.1739 NATHI DEVI

419657 AJAY KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC60623 122.1739 SUMAN DEVI

405975 SHRIKANT LADHU RAM MALE SC60624 122.1739 NOKHU DEVI

581457 VINOD KUMAR MEGHWAL KAILASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC60625 122.1739 KAMLA DEVI MEGHWAL

366319 MANEESH KUMAR MEENA JAL SINGH MEENA MALE ST60626 122.1739 RAMESHI DEVI

123097 RAJU RAM LEGHA MANA RAM MALE OBC60627 122.1739 KAMLA DEVI

440214 KHIYA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC60628 122.1739 KHETU DEVI

509649 GUDDI MANDA MEH RAM FEMALE OBC60629 122.1739 BHANVARI DEVI

279876 SUKHVEER SINGH RAMPRATAP MALE OBC60630 122.1739 MEERA DEVI

358624 VIKAS KUMAR BALAI VINOD KUMAR BALAI MALE SC60631 122.1739 UGANTI DEVI

454255 NANK RAM BALA RAM MALE OBC60632 122.1739 DALLI DEVI

556284 PUSHKAR JAT SATAYNARAYAN JAT MALE OBC60633 122.1739 TULSA DEVI

606951 KHUSHBOO MAHAVAR CHAMPA LAL MAHAWAR FEMALE OBC60634 122.1739 MADHU

580858 RAHUL KALAL GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC60635 122.1739 YESSAVITA KALAL

138189 SHYAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS60636 122.1739 RAJESH KANWAR

221385 ASHOK BISHNOI HETRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC60637 122.1739 KAMLA DEVI BISHNOI

625805 AJAY KUMAR MAVASI RAM MALE OBC60638 122.1739 NARAYANI

148161 GIRWAR SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS60639 122.1739 MANJU KANWAR

164779 ROOPRAM MEENA BHAGCHAND MEENA MALE ST60640 122.1739 MALLEE DEVI

481649 AMARJEET MEENA OMRAJ MEENA MALE ST60641 122.1739 MADANI BAI

511837 KAPIL SAAD NAINU DAS SAAD MALE OBC60642 122.1739 ICHU DEVI

276087 DEEPAK KUMAR PATIDAR BHAGWAN PATIDAR MALE OBC60643 122.1739 YESAMRAT PATIDAR

507011 SAGAR SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60644 122.1739 ANITA
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237146 DEEPAK GURJAR MODU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60645 122.1739 RAMESHI BAI

367691 VIVEK SINGH SODWAL SOHAN SINGH MALE OBC60646 122.1739 URMILA DEVI

347410 HARSH UPADHYAY SHASHIKANT UPADHYAY MALE EWS60647 122.1739 MANJU UPADHYAY

511620 RAKESH BERWAL ARJUN RAM BERWAL MALE OBC60648 122.1739 SUMITRA DEVI

599092 DHEERAJ KUMAWAT SHANTI LAL MALE OBC60649 122.1739 YESKALA BAI

411305 DUNGAR MAL GOPA RAM MALE SC60650 122.1739 CHHOGI DEVI

437080 MANEESH KUMAR HARNATHA RAM MALE OBC60651 122.1739 SEETA DEVI

348599 RAKHI BAKOLIYA GOPI CHAND BAKOLIYA FEMALE SC60652 122.1739 SUMAN DEVI

610174 ANKITA BHARGAV SUBHASH BHARGAV FEMALE OBC60653 122.1739 LAXMI DEVI

611578 SAMTA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE GEN60654 122.1739 MUNNI DEVI

278122 ANJALI YADAV LAXMAN LAL YADAV FEMALE SC60655 122.1739 YESRAMILA DEVI

195264 RINKU BHAJAN SINGH MALE OBC60656 122.1739 VIJAY VATI

198362 SHER SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE MBC60657 122.1739 KAMLA DEVI

380061 GHANSHYAM SAINI LALLU PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC60658 122.1739 SHIMLA DEVI

420689 RINKU DANGI AMAR SINGH DANGI FEMALE OBC60659 122.1739 URMILA DEVI

572158 DEEPRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN PRITHVIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS60660 122.1739 YESDURGA KUNWAR

143113 HANSRAJ PRAJAPATI KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC60661 122.1739 KAMLA DEVI

288645 GOVIND PRASAD GOPI RAM MALE SC60662 122.1739 SONA DEVI

330505 VANDNA SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI FEMALE OBC60663 122.1739 URMILA DEVI

186763 BHARAT KUMAR CHELA RAM MALE SC60664 122.1739 DAI DEVI

413766 NARAYAN SINGH TANWAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC60665 122.1739 SORAM BAI

554552 KULDEEP YADAV SHIVRAJ YADAV MALE OBC60666 122.1739 SANTRA DEVI

205488 BHAGWAN SINGH RANA RADHESHYAM RANA MALE MBC60667 122.1558 AMIRA

402080 MO. RAIYAJ KHAN BABUDEEN KHAN MALE OBC60668 122.1558 SHABANA

470478 MANISH TANWAR LADU RAM TANWAR MALE SC60669 122.1558 KAMLA DEVI

613229 CHIRAG MEENA MAHESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST60670 122.1558 HARPHOOL MEENA

172631 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE SC60671 122.1558 MAYA DEVI

553152 DESHBANDHU THAKRIYA BHARAT THAKRIYA MALE SC60672 122.1558 LADI THAKRIYA

452062 MAKA RAM MANGLA RAM MALE SC60673 122.1558 SAYRI DEVI

371769 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS60674 122.1558 CHOTI SHARMA

160116 HEMANSHU BHARDWAJ BHUPENDAR KUMAR BHARDWAJ MALE EWS60675 122.1558 GEETA DEVI

614656 SURGYANI GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE MBC60676 122.1558 SHANTI DEVI

563893 DHANRAJ GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60677 122.1558 CHOTI DEVI

284441 ALKA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC60678 122.1558 MAMKOURI

523996 KAMAL SINGH CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS60679 122.1558 MANJU KANWAR

514557 MUKESH SINGH BHATI HARI SINGH MALE EWS60680 122.1558 KAILASH KANWAR

235076 OMPRAKASH BAIRAGI RAM CHANDR BAIRAGI MALE OBC60681 122.1558 SAMPAT BAI

298337 VIJAY KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC60682 122.1558 VIMALA DEVI

607064 KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR CHAMPA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60683 122.1558 NAUSAR DEVI

450792 DEEN DAYAL NARAYAN RAM MALE SC60684 122.1558 CHAMPA DEVI

578958 AJAY TANWAR KAMAL CHAND TANWAR MALE SC60685 122.1558 SITA DEVI

630161 MANISHA KUMARI VEERESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC60686 122.1558 RAJBALA DEVI

369575 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI RAMBHAJAN SAINI MALE OBC60687 122.1558 RAMPATI

241590 SHOBHA LAL BERWA KALU LAL BERWA MALE SC60688 122.1558 LEELA DEVI BERWA

367216 SHIV KUMAR JATAV GULAB SINGH JATAV MALE SC60689 122.1558 SOMOTI BAI JATAV

319999 HARPHOOL SINGH JAT CHAUTH MAL JAT MALE OBC60690 122.1558 SHANTI DAVE

389387 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA BODU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS60691 122.1558 PREM DEVI SHARMA

336357 RATAN LAL SHESHMA PHOOL CHAND SHESHMA MALE OBC60692 122.1558 SHARWAN DEVI

500409 DINESH KUMAR PARMANAND MALE MBC60693 122.1558 KELA BAI

201048 KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS60694 122.1558 LAKSHMI DEVI

420710 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR BAHADUR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC60695 122.1558 SARBATI DEVI

205044 NAKUL SHARMA HARIOM BHATT MALE EWS60696 122.1558 USHA BHATT

213044 BHARAT RAM MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST60697 122.1558 MEERA DEVI

487075 LUCKY SAINI GANESH LAL SAINI MALE OBC60698 122.1558 GEETA BAI

615073 VINAY YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC60699 122.1558 GHEESI DEVI

619783 GOVIND PRASAD KHIWRAJ VYAS MALE EWS60700 122.1558 SHANTI DEVI

486006 ANIL KUMAR LODHA SHRI LAL MALE OBC60701 122.1558 LAXMI BAI

239659 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST60702 122.1558 GEETA DEVI

487407 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA DHANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST60703 122.1558 KANTI BAI

331565 RAMAVTAR GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC60704 122.1558 RAM PYARI DEVI
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506452 BHARAT DAGDI DAYAL RAM MALE OBC60705 122.1558 CHANDA DEVI

338667 SURESH GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC60706 122.1558 INDRA DEVI

339435 POOJA CHOUDHARY SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC60707 122.1558 CHOTA DEVI

341045 BHUPENDRA SINGH RAW PRAWIN SINGH RAW MALE OBC60708 122.1558 HANSA KANWAR

600931 DILIP KUMAR PRAJAPAT DASURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60709 122.1558 SUSHILA

392263 CHHOTU LAL SAINI GYAN CHAND SAINI MALE OBC60710 122.1558 PUNI DEVI

489344 SURAJ CHANDEL KAILASH CHANDEL MALE SC60711 122.1558 ASHA DEVI

323136 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI GANPAT LAL SWAMI MALE OBC60712 122.1558 SAROJ DEVI SWAMI

326000 SARANSH JAIN TARA CHAND JAIN MALE EWS60713 122.1558 SUDHA JAIN

448886 NARENDRA SINGH SAGAT SINGH MALE EWS60714 122.1558 LEELA DEVI

473214 HEMLATA GURJAR BHAGMAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC60715 122.1558 SAPUTI DEVI

147730 ASHOK KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC60716 122.1558 KISHANI DEVI

361241 VINOD RAIKA GOPI RAM MALE MBC60717 122.1558 SAROJ DEVI

458070 AJAYRAM MEGHWAL NARAYAN RAM MALE SC60718 122.1558 JAMNA DEVI

512012 KOMAL DAVE BHAWANI SHANKAR DAVE FEMALE EWS60719 122.1558 ANJU DAVE

302583 POOJA KANWAR ROOP SINGH FEMALE EWS60720 122.1558 DURGA KANWAR

459124 MANISH CHAUDHARY MANGI LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC60721 122.1558 GEETA DEVI

517621 SURENDRA BALOTIYA HAJARIMAL BALOTIYA MALE SC60722 122.1558 SUSHILA DEVI

423238 SALONI TETARWAL HARISH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC60723 122.1558 URMILA

315823 VISHAL GUPTA SHANTI SWAROOP GUPTA MALE EWS60724 122.1558 URMILA DEVI

472428 RAJESHWARI ANOOP SINGH YOGI FEMALE OBC60725 122.1558 URMILA DEVI

304256 LALIT SONI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC60726 122.1558 SUMAN SONI

534133 RAHUL SHARMA GORDHAN SHARMA MALE EWS60727 122.1558 VIMLA DEVI

471791 SADHANA KUMARI MEENA JAMNA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST60728 122.1558 KHELANTI MEENA

402005 SHORABH KUMAR MEENA PITRAM MEENA MALE ST60729 122.1558 PUSHPA MEENA

184714 ANKITA MALAV HEMRAJ MALAV FEMALE OBC60730 122.1558 REKHA MALAV

124465 VIRENDRA JANGIR RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC60731 122.1558 SUNITA JANGIR

531387 GANPAT SINGH GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC60732 122.1558 LIKSHMA DEVI

312415 SHUBHAM MARWAL SHIV SAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC60733 122.1558 MEERA DEVI

266694 PRAKASH SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC60734 122.1558 OMBATI DEVI

366094 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY RANGLAL MALE OBC60735 122.1558 SANTARA DEVI

417041 NIRMAL KUMAR NAGAR SHYAM LAL MALE OBC60736 122.1558 GAYATRI BAI

394253 KIRAN MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA FEMALE ST60737 122.1558 KAILASHI DEVI

201126 BABLU BEERBAL SINGH MALE OBC60738 122.1558 FOOL WATI

386612 MANISHA SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS60739 122.1558 RAJU SHARMA

491418 ANAND MEENA MALKHAN MEENA MALE ST60740 122.1558 MANBHAR BAI

576650 JAYESH PATIDAR RUPLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC60741 122.1558 YESPREM DEVI

542568 ARJU CHOUDHARY KISHANA RAM FEMALE OBC60742 122.1558 SUSHILA DEVI

509373 BINDU JAT RAMKUNWAR FEMALE OBC60743 122.1558 NIRMALA DEVI

456785 MAHENDRA DARJI HEMA RAM MALE OBC60744 122.1558 SUKHI DEVI

226165 TUSHAR TIRDIYA SAHDEV RAM MALE SC60745 122.1558 PARMA DEVI

405384 ROHIT KUMAR RADHYE SHYAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC60746 122.1558 MANBHARI DEVI

518991 HEMLATA KALAL BHERU LAL KALAL FEMALE OBC60747 122.1558 YESKAMLA DEVI

146570 HARSH RAJAWAT DEVRAJ SINGH MALE EWS60748 122.1558 NITESH KANWAR

168413 HIMMAT MEENA SHARWAN LAL MALE ST60749 122.1558 HARLI DEVI

282444 ROHITASH BHAKAR HANSRAJ BHAKAR MALE OBC60750 122.1377 EXMSAWITRI

230330 SANJEEV KUMAR BISHNOI RAM PRATAP BISHNOI MALE OBC60751 122.1377 SAVITRI DEVI

217095 YOGESH SONI OM PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC60752 122.1377 SANTOSH DEVI

605592 BANWARI PRASAD SHYAM SUNDER JI MALE OBC60753 122.1377 LDCPKANCHAN DEVI

404777 SATISH LOKANDA BHANWAR LAL LOKANDA MALE EWS60754 122.1377 LALE DEVI

208744 GOVIND KUMAR DHAKER GOPAL LAL DHAKER MALE OBC60755 122.1377 BADAM DEVI

390803 JODHRAJ SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS60756 122.1377 SANTRA DEVI SHARMA

310225 PAWAN KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC60757 122.1377 BHATERI DEVI

349786 HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST60758 122.1377 MANGALI DEVI MEENA

492742 AJAY KUMAR MEENA ROOP NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST60759 122.1377 RAMKANYA DEVI MEENA

597309 SAGAR PALIWAL KISHAN LAL PALIWAL FEMALE EWS60760 122.1377 NANEE BAI

193344 SANTOSH KUMAR DHEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC60761 122.1377 MITHLESH

621610 KIRAN MEGHWAL MOHAN RAM FEMALE SC60762 122.1377 MUNNI DEVI

454283 LAXMAN RAM BHAGIRATH MALE OBC60763 122.1377 KOYALI DEVI

471545 ROHIT KHATRI BANSIDHAR KHATRI MALE GEN60764 122.1377 USHA
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616395 KARMVEER YADAV YADRAM YADAV MALE OBC60765 122.1377 SUMAN DEVI

531630 MANMOHAN MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST60766 122.1377 PANCHI DEVI

360380 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN MALE EWS60767 122.1377 MADHU JAIN

555597 SIDDHARTH BABU BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC60768 122.1377 VIMLA DEVI

329951 PAYAL YADAV RAJENDERA KUMAR FEMALE OBC60769 122.1377 KAMLA DEVI

618717 MUKESH BALARA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC60770 122.1377 BIMALA DEVI

295443 MUKESH KUMAR DHANPAT SINGH MALE OBC60771 122.1377 ROSHANI DEVI

267414 KIRTI SHROTI MAHESH DUTT SHROTI FEMALE EWS60772 122.1377 SUMAN SHROTI

460085 ANIL CHOUDHARY DINESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60773 122.1377 VIMLA CHOUDHARY

439239 KANWARA RAM MALA RAM MALE OBC60774 122.1377 MALI DEVI

161576 HANS RAJ SHIVLAL MALE MBC60775 122.1377 MISHRO

504604 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY BIRMA RAM MALE OBC60776 122.1377 RADHA DEVI

535365 ASHOK KUMAR KHARWAL HEMRAJ KHARWAL MALE OBC60777 122.1377 MAMTA DEVI

443872 URAJANA BHAGA RAM FEMALE OBC60778 122.1377 SITA DEVI

185519 YASHPAL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS60779 122.1377 SURAJ KANWAR

435420 RAJEEV BERA BABULAL MALE OBC60780 122.1377 BHANWARI DEVI

479376 BALRAM NAGER MANGI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC60781 122.1377 SHANTI BAI

361559 RAJESH KUSHWAHA LADU RAM KUSHWAHA MALE OBC60782 122.1377 SANTRA DEVI

565812 ABHIRAJ SINGH NARUKA AMAR SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS60783 122.1377 SOHAN KANWAR

331712 ASHISH BADBADWAL MALI RAM BADBADWAL MALE OBC60784 122.1377 PREM DEVI

199874 GAURI GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC60785 122.1377 ASHA DEVI

148412 RAJKUMAR ALORIYA JAGDISH PRASAD RAIGAR MALE SC60786 122.1377 GEETA DEVI

546983 RASNA SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC60787 122.1377 MANJU DEVI

481221 SHIVRAJ MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA MALE ST60788 122.1377 RAMMURTI BAI

368258 PREETI SONI RAJ KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC60789 122.1377 KAVITA SONI

248224 KIRAN KUMARI DHAKER BAKSHIRAM DHAKER FEMALE OBC60790 122.1377 RATANI BAI

297707 ROSHAN KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC60791 122.1377 NIRMALA DEVI

462031 SAHADEV SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS60792 122.1377 MOVAN KANWAR

450811 ARVIND KALA RAMESHWAR MALE OBC60793 122.1377 NANEE

163118 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST60794 122.1377 SON BAI MEENA

226484 RAMCHANDAR BISHNOI NAINU RAM MALE OBC60795 122.1377 SHANTI DEVI

193877 ANKUSH GURJAR VISHAN LAL MALE MBC60796 122.1377 YASHODA

273299 KRATI JOSHI HITESH JOSHI FEMALE GEN60797 122.1377 YESKAVITA JOSHI

544312 KRISHNA SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS60798 122.1377 PUSHPA DEVI

160716 ROOPESH KUMAR AGRAWAT VISHAMBHAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE OBC60799 122.1377 HEMLATA SHARMA

381443 MAHIPAL JANGID SHIV PAL JANGID MALE OBC60800 122.1377 SUMAN DEVI

126702 SONU RAM KHATIK RUPA RAM MALE SC60801 122.1377 CHANDA DEVI

409151 RAGHUVEER SINGH MAG SINGH MALE EWS60802 122.1377 PREM KANWAR

267762 TANU SHARMA UMESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS60803 122.1377 ASHA

260548 SHREYANSH CHHIPA RAJENDRA KUMAR CHHIPA MALE OBC60804 122.1377 ASHAWATI CHHIPA

265329 RAJKUMAR GURJAR HARIKESH GURJAR MALE MBC60805 122.1377 LALITA DEVI

189013 MAHIPAL SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS60806 122.1377 MOR KANWAR

404744 NEHA KUMAWAT SUBHASH CHANDRA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC60807 122.1377 ANITA DEVI

556037 SUNIL JAT KEDAR JAT MALE OBC60808 122.1377 RAMGHANI DEVI

467271 MAHENDRA GARG PAPPA RAM MALE SC60809 122.1377 RESHA DEVI

123355 VINOD KUMAR SAMOTA MOHAN LAL SAMOTA MALE OBC60810 122.1196 SAJNA DEVI

247818 VIKAS PATIDAR DILIP PATIDAR MALE OBC60811 122.1196 YESRAMKANYA PATIDAR

361207 GAURAV GUPTA RAMAVATAR GUPTA MALE GEN60812 122.1196 RADHA RANI

158356 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAMAVATAR MALE ST60813 122.1196 MUKTI DEVI

130769 AARTI KAILASH CHAND MALI FEMALE OBC60814 122.1196 SITA DEVI

303308 BALVINDRA PREM KUMAR MALE OBC60815 122.1196 BIMLA

143908 USHA KIRAN NAWAL SINGH BANAFAL FEMALE SC60816 122.1196 VIMLA BANAFAL

401001 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC60817 122.1196 SUGANI DEVI

320637 PANKAJ KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC60818 122.1196 SANGEETA DEVI

163074 AJAY KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC60819 122.1196 SHATIJA DEVI

356661 SANJYA KUMARI RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC60820 122.1196 MOOLI DEVI

359923 SONU CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC60821 122.1196 BHANWARY DEVI

568621 PANKAJ DANTLA BHERUSINGH DANTLA MALE MBC60822 122.1196 YESGOMA DEVI

291559 PAWAN KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC60823 122.1196 PARWATI DEVI

437331 PARAMVEER SINGH LAXMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN60824 122.1196 MEENA KANWAR
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556011 PAWAN KUMAR VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC60825 122.1196 KAILASHI DEVI

490554 ROHIT SHARMA GIRIRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS60826 122.1196 JASHODA SHARMA

559363 ANITA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC60827 122.1196 SANTRA DEVI

564793 SAGAR MEHRA SATYANARAYAN MEHRA MALE OBC60828 122.1196 MANBHAR DEVI

237453 NITESH KUMAR MEENA NAND KISHOR MEENA MALE ST60829 122.1196 NIRMALA MEENA

477800 DIKSHA SINGH HIMMAT SINGH FEMALE OBC60830 122.1196 NIRMALA DEVI

553257 JAL SINGH GURJAR SORAJ GURJAR MALE MBC60831 122.1196 SWAROOPI DEVI

429793 MANEESHA NIHAL SINGH FEMALE OBC60832 122.1196 KAMALA

463217 RAVINDRA KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE SC60833 122.1196 MANJU DEVI

401260 JAGDISH PRASAD SEWDA MANOHAR LAL SEWDA MALE OBC60834 122.1196 BIMALA DEVI

198549 PRIYA BASWALA MURLIDHAR FEMALE SC60835 122.1196 GAINDI DEVI

159266 SHUBHAM SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS60836 122.1196 RAJNI DEVI

483824 RAGHURAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST60837 122.1196 SAMPATI DEVI

259136 KRISHNA GURJAR JAGMOHAN SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC60838 122.1196 VIMALA DEVI

602562 RAJVEER SINGH MANOHAR SINGH DEORA MALE EWS60839 122.1196 CHAMPAT KANWAR

509214 BUDH SINGH GEHLOT RAMNIWAS SINGH MALE OBC60840 122.1196 MUNNI DEVI

209011 MANISH CHOUDHARY HEERA LAL JAT MALE OBC60841 122.1196 LALI DEVI

269468 RAHUL PARMAR MAHESH SINGH MALE GEN60842 122.1196 GIRIJA DEVI

331713 AMAN KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST60843 122.1196 KALAWATI DEVI

316183 NISHA PREMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC60844 122.1196 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

552853 MANISHA YADAV SHIVAJI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC60845 122.1196 VIMALA DEVI

151874 MOHAN SINGH BIRAD SINGH MALE OBC60846 122.1196 MEERA DEVI

472324 PRAVESH BAINSLA SOMVEER MALE MBC60847 122.1196 FOOLVATI

430958 JAGDISH SINGH PAPPU SINGH MALE EWS60848 122.1196 GEEGA KANWAR

211704 JAGDISH BAIRWA NAND RAM BAIRWA MALE SC60849 122.1196 BADAMI DEVI BAIRWA

193805 VINEETA GAUTAM KANHEYA LAL FEMALE SC60850 122.1196 MAMTA

325701 SONU SAINI PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC60851 122.1196 SANTOSH SAINI

277758 BHARAT BHAGORA SOMESHWAR BHAGORA MALE ST60852 122.1196 YESBHAVANA BHAGORA

554635 PARVATI CHOUDHARY RAM RAKH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC60853 122.1196 PREM DEVI

292273 LOVEDEEP SINGH DILBAG SINGH MALE OBC60854 122.1196 PARMJEET KAUR

514068 RAJVEER SINGH BHATI TRIBHUVAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS60855 122.1196 PRAKASH KANWAR

292628 AJIT MADAN GIRI MALE OBC60856 122.1196 BIRMA DEVI

310062 PREETI NATH SUBHASH NATH FEMALE OBC60857 122.1196 SANTOSH NATH

564303 ROHIT MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST60858 122.1196 PRASAN DEVI

630926 POOJA KUMARI MAHIPAL YADAV FEMALE OBC60859 122.1196 MUNESH DEVI

581198 VINOD PATIDAR DUNGARLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC60860 122.1196 YESGOKEL PATIDAR

450058 AJAY SINGH JODHA HIMMAT SINGH JODHA MALE EWS60861 122.1196 MANJU JODHA

131822 LAXAMI NARAYAN KANA RAM MALE OBC60862 122.1015 RAMESHWARI DEVI

189385 SHIVDAN SINGH DEVRA DHAN SINGH DEVRA MALE OBC60863 122.1015 JAMU

348829 AMIT NARAYAN RATAN LAL MALE GEN60864 122.1015 GANPATI DEVI

609635 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA PURAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS60865 122.1015 RADHA DEVI SHARMA

340979 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS60866 122.1015 PAPPU DEVI

320635 MAHESH KUMAR JANGID LADU RAM JANGID MALE OBC60867 122.1015 KAUSHLYA DEVI

296213 GURPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE OBC60868 122.1015 PARMJEET KAUR

247770 RAHUL SHARMA VISHVNATH SHARMA MALE EWS60869 122.1015 LALITA

409017 LALIT KUMAR MOTI RAM MALE SC60870 122.1015 TARI DEVI

361197 MANISH KUMAR SAINI BUDHA RAM SAINI MALE OBC60871 122.1015 SHARVANI DEVI

434971 DHARMENDRA SINGH SANKHLA PUKH RAJ MALE OBC60872 122.1015 NAINI DEVI

376040 JALDEEP NEMICHAND MALE OBC60873 122.1015 VIMLA DEVI

351570 ADITYA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST60874 122.1015 PUSHPA DEVI

383050 DIPAK SAINI RAMGOPAL SAINI MALE OBC60875 122.1015 SUSHILA DEVI

387625 VINOD KUMAR JANGID RAM CHANDRA JANGID MALE OBC60876 122.1015 URMILA DEVI

468271 PRAVEEN KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE SC60877 122.1015 KANCHAN DEVI

293024 MAMTA KUMARI SHYAM SINGH FEMALE OBC60878 122.1015 KAMLA DEVI

254418 BANWARI LAL SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS60879 122.1015 GEETA DEVI

135288 MAYUR KUMAR PATIYALA PREM PRAKASH MALE SC60880 122.1015 MADHU

162469 BALVEER SINGH GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC60881 122.1015 KANWARI DEVI

332081 RAJESH KHOJI BADRI LAL MALE OBC60882 122.1015 NANDU DEVI

343021 ASHOK CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60883 122.1015 RAM PYARI DEVI

236119 DEEPENDRA GOCHAR DAYANAND GOCHAR MALE MBC60884 122.1015 GITA
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238150 KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI RAM JIVAN TIWARI MALE EWS60885 122.1015 GAYATRI TIWARI

337630 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60886 122.1015 KRISHNA SHARMA

492378 SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA PRATHVI RAJ MEENA MALE ST60887 122.1015 PREM DEVI

290212 VIJAY PAL KASHMIRI LAL MALE SC60888 122.1015 RAM DEVI

420116 PANKAJ MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC60889 122.1015 RAM PYARI DEVI

184016 GAJENDRA KUSHWAH SHANKAR LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC60890 122.1015 PREM BAI KUSHWAH

262211 VISHRAM SAKRAWAL MURALI DHAR SAKRAWAL MALE SC60891 122.1015 KALI DEVI

366095 PANKAJ KILANIYA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC60892 122.1015 ACHUKI DEVI

359183 MANISH KUMAR YADAV YOGESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC60893 122.1015 RAJBALA YADAV

150761 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60894 122.1015 LALITA DEVI

172974 SUNIL DAGUR SHIV SINGH MALE OBC60895 122.1015 SUNAHARA DEVI

163838 DHEERAJ PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60896 122.1015 NIKKI DEVI

397977 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI UMRAV SAINI MALE OBC60897 122.1015 MANNI DEVI

476006 DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI GHANSHI LAL MALE OBC60898 122.1015 JANKI BAI

457906 KAILASH BHADIYAR RAM PRAKASH MALE OBC60899 122.1015 KAMLA

215741 JOGENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT KAMAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS60900 122.1015 MAN KANWER

250279 MANISH KUMAR JHAJHRIYA RAMSINGH JHAJHRIYA MALE OBC60901 122.1015 SUMITRA DEVI

457375 KIRAN CHAUDHARY JAY SINGH FEMALE OBC60902 122.1015 CHANDA DEVI

555681 PRIYANKA MEHARA RADHEYSHYAM MEHARA FEMALE OBC60903 122.1015 SHANTI DEVI

123905 MOHAMMED FAIZAN ABRAR AHMED MALE OBC60904 122.1015 TAHIRA BEGUM

539357 SUYOGITA KUMARI MANDIYA SHAYONATH RAM MANDIYA FEMALE OBC60905 122.1015 BANARSI DEVI

161816 SEEMA YADAV KULDEEP YADAV FEMALE OBC60906 122.1015 SAVITA DEVI

248814 NATWAR ACHARYA CHAMPA LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC60907 122.1015 TAMMU DEVI ACHARYA

622480 PRIYANKA DUDI MANA RAM FEMALE OBC60908 122.1015 RUKMA DEVI

156046 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST60909 122.1015 BEENA DEVI MEENA

343259 POOJA SAINI LALCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC60910 122.1015 SUSHILA DAVI

453705 KESHAV JOSHI GAJENDRA KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS60911 122.1015 MADHU JOSHI

314338 VISHAL SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS60912 122.1015 RADHA SHARMA

222927 SHIV LAL KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC60913 122.1015 SAYAR DEVI

450403 SHAKEEL KHAN KADAR KHAN MALE OBC60914 122.1015 SAMUDI

387871 PRIYANKA SAINI RISHI PAL SAINI FEMALE GEN60915 122.1015 INDU SAINI

551299 UTTAM SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS60916 122.1015 SORAM KANWAR

385390 DEVASHISH KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC60917 122.1015 PREM DEVI

185819 KANWAR LAL MOHANLAL MALE OBC60918 122.1015 TULSI DEVI

308028 KRISHAN KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC60919 122.1015 SAROJ DEVI

216995 KAMLESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60920 122.1015 DALI DEVI

513610 TIKAM CHAND LAXMAN RAM CHOKIDAR MALE SC60921 122.1015 MATHURA

425337 MAYANK NEHRA MANOJ NEHRA MALE OBC60922 122.1015 SUNITA NEHRA

464975 SUNIL KUMAR MADHU RAM MALE OBC60923 122.1015 PUNI DEVI

217915 TABSSUM BANU NEELGAR ISMAIL MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC60924 122.1015 JAITUN BANU NEELGAR

232503 NEELAM SHARMA SHANTI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN60925 122.1015 GAYTRI DEVI

256777 RINKI SAINI SURESH SAINI FEMALE OBC60926 122.1015 SUKALI DEVI

489646 HARENDRA KUMAR GURJAR SATVEER GURJAR MALE MBC60927 122.1015 SANTOSH BAI

534463 SANDEEP KUMAR MITTAL MUKUT BIHARI MALE EWS60928 122.1015 MAMTA MITTAL

606887 SOHAN RAM GHAMANDA RAM MALE MBC60929 122.1015 PISTA DEVI

620583 SANDHYA GAUR KAILASH CHAND FEMALE EWS60930 122.1015 SHARDA DEVI

329686 SHYAMSUNDER PRAJAPAT BASNTI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60931 122.1015 RUKMANI DEVI

205015 SARITA DOI RAMRAJ SINGH FEMALE MBC60932 122.1015 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

287702 SUNIL CHOUDHARY DARIYA SINGH KASWAN MALE OBC60933 122.1015 RAMPYARI

303177 HEMLATA UDAYPAL FEMALE OBC60934 122.1015 GULAB

531367 NIKITA GARG BHAGWAN SAHAY GARG FEMALE EWS60935 122.1015 SHARDA DEVI

597479 JEMIT TAILOR MAHENDRA TAILOR MALE OBC60936 122.1015 YESSHITAL TAILOR

303016 MANISHA KUMARI SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS60937 122.1015 MANJU SHARMA

566312 MOHIT PRAJAPAT SHYOJIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC60938 122.1015 MOHINI DEVI

453414 RAMESH LADU RAM MALE OBC60939 122.1015 SABUDI DEVI

592689 RAJAN PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC60940 122.1015 YESKANTA DEVI PATIDAR

484254 DILEEP KUMAR BALABAGAS MALE OBC60941 122.1015 BADAM BAI

139326 SURENDRA SAMOTA SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC60942 122.1015 SUMAN DEVI

478806 JYOTI DHAKAR BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC60943 122.1014 SITA BAI

300315 MAHESH KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE SC60944 122.1014 SIMA DEVI
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324642 URMILA BAGORIA SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE SC60945 122.0833 MULI DEVI

606071 RASHEEM ALI JAFAR ALI MALE OBC60946 122.0833 SHAIDA BANU

298663 VIJAY SINGH SEKHAWAT SAYAR SINGH MALE EWS60947 122.0833 INDER KANWAR

369584 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC60948 122.0833 KAMALI DEVI

204981 TIKENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GANPAT CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS60949 122.0833 SHIVKUMARI

371607 NEELAM SWAMI NARAIN PRAKASH SWAMI FEMALE OBC60950 122.0833 SANTOSH DEVI

491168 RAKESH PANKAJ BABULAL PANKAJ MALE SC60951 122.0833 KANTI PANKAJ

218330 FARUKH AHMED DYER NISHAR AHMED DYER MALE OBC60952 122.0833 SHAMEEM BANU

610231 DAYARAM SAINI ROHITASHAV SAINI MALE OBC60953 122.0833 BASANTI DEVI

332185 HITESH JALUTHRIYA JAGDISH PRASAD JALUTHRIYA MALE SC60954 122.0833 KASTURI DEVI

430457 CHETAN RAM GUMANA RAM MALE OBC60955 122.0833 SHANTI DEVI

528413 RAHUL AMETA KAMLASHANKAR AMETA MALE GEN60956 122.0833 CHANDA DEVI AMETA

380052 ROHIT HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC60957 122.0833 SAROJ DEVI

266362 BHEEM SINGH SAINI KAJOD MAL SAINI MALE OBC60958 122.0833 RAJANTEE DEVI

344429 SANNO SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC60959 122.0833 NATHI DEVI

537247 SANDEEP PRAJAPATI SUBUDDHI PRAJAPATI MALE OBC60960 122.0833 MEENA DEVI PRAJAPATI

328813 RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS60961 122.0833 SHIMLA DEVI

358249 TEJPAL CHOUDHARY AASU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60962 122.0833 JHAMKU DEVI

480072 SHIVAM SONI MANOHAR LAL SONI MALE OBC60963 122.0833 MADHUBALA SONI

229205 PURKHA RAM GOPAL RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC60964 122.0833 KISNI DEVI

428813 POONAM KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC60965 122.0833 VRINDRA DEVI

435114 VED PRAKASH BHERU LAL MALE EWS60966 122.0833 RUPPO DEVI

446289 KRISHAN KUMAR INDRA MAL MALE SC60967 122.0833 KAMLA DEVI

157771 PRAVESH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC60968 122.0833 ANITA SAINI

127274 NARENDRA KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL MALE OBC60969 122.0833 PREM DEVI

280821 RAJAT AMAR CHAND MALE OBC60970 122.0833 BHATERI

486231 RISHIKESH MEENA JAGDEESH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST60971 122.0833 UGANTI DEVI

251297 SUNIL KUMAR SHIV NATH MALE OBC60972 122.0833 VIMLA DEVI

157018 PUSHPENDRA SINGH DAL CHAND MALE SC60973 122.0833 GUDDI DEVI

156170 RAHUL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST60974 122.0833 CHHOTI DEVI

630650 MAYANK KUMAR MISHRA UMESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS60975 122.0833 NISHA SHARMA

379487 MADHURI JAKHAR GOPAL LAL JAKHAR FEMALE SC60976 122.0833 KESHAR DEVI

194898 Pradeep Kumar Sharma Puran Lal Sharma MALE EWS60977 122.0833 KRISHNA SHARMA

230602 YASH CHOUDHARY SUSHIL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC60978 122.0833 POONAM CHOUDHARY

378540 HEMLATA BAIRWA RAMDEV BAIRWA FEMALE SC60979 122.0833 KESAR DEVI

373413 NARENDRA KUMAR OMPRAKASH NAYAK MALE SC60980 122.0833 PUSHPA DEVI

200772 RAVI PAHADIYA PARSHURAM PAHADIYA MALE SC60981 122.0833 PREM PAHADIYA

142550 SANDEEP KUMAR TARA CHAND SANKHALA MALE SC60982 122.0833 DROPADI DEVI

514445 LAKSHYA RAJ SINGH RATHORE PREM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS60983 122.0833 PAVAN KANWAR

359356 RAVI KANT SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS60984 122.0833 RADHA SHARMA

189494 RAM NIVAS HIRA RAM MALE OBC60985 122.0833 ALACHI DEVI

517301 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST60986 122.0833 MANJU

451934 JITENDRA BHAGI RATH MALE OBC60987 122.0833 KIRAN DEVI

447054 AJAY SAINI GANPAT RAM SAINI MALE OBC60988 122.0833 RUKMA DEVI

264289 SANTOSH KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC60989 122.0833 SOMOTI DEVI

426419 ARTI KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC60990 122.0833 SADA KOUR DEVI

179900 GULSHAN MEENA LEKH RAJ MEENA MALE ST60991 122.0833 JANAK SUDHA MEENA

631628 KOMAL YADAV ROSHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC60992 122.0833 SUMAN DEVI

258916 SURAJ PRASAD SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC60993 122.0833 CHHAGNO DEVI

216587 SHIVAM CHOUHAN MOCHI NARAYAN LAL MOCHI MALE SC60994 122.0833 BASANTI MOCHI

408741 TULASI DAS DURGA RAM MALE OBC60995 122.0833 PAVAN KANWAR

593293 AANCHAL JAIN NILESH JAIN FEMALE GEN60996 122.0833 YESSANGEETA JAIN

441786 GUNESHA RAM DOODA RAM MALE OBC60997 122.0833 ACHALI DEVI

166571 MITHLESH MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST60998 122.0833 RAMKALA DEVI

218092 CHANDMAL SUWALKA GOPAL LAL SUWALKA MALE OBC60999 122.0833 RAMU DEVI

308733 SANDEEP TARACHAND MALE OBC61000 122.0833 PREM LATA

312299 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA MALE ST61001 122.0833 LAXMA DEVI

463625 GULSHAN AADA RAM MALE SC61002 122.0833 BHANWARI DEVI

418918 RAJ KUMAR SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC61003 122.0833 LDCPSAROJ

281041 ANIL KUMAR PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC61004 122.0833 SHARMILA DEVI
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401724 BALRAM MEENA HARMUKH MEENA MALE ST61005 122.0833 VIMLA DEVI

531916 MANSINGH GURJAR GYAN SINGH  GURJAR MALE MBC61006 122.0833 RUMALI DEVI

213078 GOPAL LAL GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC61007 122.0833 RADHA

445733 KAILASH KUMAR BAGGA RAM MALE SC61008 122.0833 LEELA DEVI

358605 SATENDER SINGH GURJAR LAJJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC61009 122.0833 GEETA DEVI

436093 DILIP SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE GEN61010 122.0833 VINOD KANWAR

235680 NARESH GURJAR KESARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC61011 122.0833 FULA BAI

481189 SUNIL NEHRA UMRAW NEHRA MALE OBC61012 122.0833 NEER DEVI

608873 MEENU SAINI SHEESH RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC61013 122.0833 GEETA DEVI

459058 PRAKASH NAIN TEJA RAM MALE OBC61014 122.0833 KAKU DEVI

212273 DINESH REGAR SHANKAR REGAR MALE SC61015 122.0833 SAYAR BAI

538744 ABHISHEK YADAV BHARAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC61016 122.0833 RAJA DEVI

403330 VINIT KUMAR SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC61017 122.0833 MANJU DEVI

469743 RAJENDRA DEELWAL SHIV KUMAR MALE OBC61018 122.0833 MANJU DEVI

605614 SATYPAL SINGH DHANNA SINGH MALE OBC61019 122.0833 MUNNI DEVI

254402 SOMVEER POONIA MANGE RAM MALE OBC61020 122.0652 SANTOSH DEVI

527750 PRIYANKA GAUR MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN61021 122.0652 VIMLA SHARMA

132376 RAJU RAM SUKHDEWA RAM MALE OBC61022 122.0652 EXMTEEJU DEVI

515065 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BALU RAM MALE OBC61023 122.0652 BLVLAXMI DEVI

340721 VISHNU SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC61024 122.0652 TARA DEVI

279189 KAPIL KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE OBC61025 122.0652 BIMLA DEVI

405888 GANPAT SINGH AAM SINGH MALE EWS61026 122.0652 JEEVAN KANWAR

511955 LIKHAMA RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC61027 122.0652 DHAPU

497736 DHARMRAJ MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST61028 122.0652 MANBHAR MEENA

159048 DHARMENDRA KUMAR TAUNGARIYA LAL CHAND MALE SC61029 122.0652 VIMLA DEVI

263648 REENA KELASH RAM FEMALE SC61030 122.0652 GEETA DEVI

629407 ASHOK KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE SC61031 122.0652 MALLO DEVI

605389 DILIP KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARSUKH LAL MALE OBC61032 122.0652 SHANTI DEVI

285134 VINOD KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE SC61033 122.0652 KANTA DEVI

353282 POONAM SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC61034 122.0652 MANJU SHARMA

252884 SEEMA VERMA SHUBKARAN VERMA FEMALE OBC61035 122.0652 SANTOSH VERMA

319639 JITENDRA KUMAR GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC61036 122.0652 CHHOTI DEVI GURJAR

277837 DIGVIJAY SINGH SISODIYA SURENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN61037 122.0652 YESSURYABALA  DEVI SISODIYA

306673 VIJAY PAL JASWANT RAM MALE SC61038 122.0652 GOURAN DEVI

510365 KAILASH VISHNOI RANA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC61039 122.0652 JASODA

450281 SUKHA RAM HIMMAT RAM MALE OBC61040 122.0652 SITA

238403 JIGRI PRAKASH SAINI SUVA LAL MALE OBC61041 122.0652 RATAN DEVI

401619 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61042 122.0652 SAROJ DEVI

618037 NARENDRA THOLIYA MANGU RAM MALE OBC61043 122.0652 HASTU DEVI

494942 GOLU NAGAR PRABHULAL NAGAR MALE OBC61044 122.0652 MURTI BAI

479362 LOKESH SEN JAGADISH SEN MALE OBC61045 122.0652 NAND KANWAR SEN

537959 HARSHITA MANOHARIYA BRIJ MOHAN FEMALE SC61046 122.0652 SANTRA DEVI

617379 SANJU AMARA RAM FEMALE OBC61047 122.0652 AMARI DEVI

220849 GANGA SHARMA BHAGEERATH SHARMA FEMALE EWS61048 122.0652 MANOHRI DEVI

198751 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BADAN SINGH MALE OBC61049 122.0652 LALITA DEVI

375810 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN61050 122.0652 SHIMALA SHARMA

275457 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA BHAGWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST61051 122.0652 YESPARVATI MEENA

283907 RAJESH KUMAR RAM LAL GODARA MALE OBC61052 122.0652 KALAWATI

215398 RAJU SUWALKA PRABHU LAL MALE OBC61053 122.0652 KAILASH DEVI

570217 DEEPANSHU SUTHAR ASHOK KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC61054 122.0652 YESSANGEETA SUTHAR

149292 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY JASRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61055 122.0652 MEERA DEVI

343187 YASH KHAKHIL RAM SINGH KHAKHIL MALE OBC61056 122.0652 MOHINI DEVI

611511 PARVINDAR YADAV SUKHRAM MALE OBC61057 122.0652 SAROJ DEVI

313863 NEERAJ BUNKAR PURANMAL BUNKAR MALE SC61058 122.0652 BIDAMI DEVI

253218 ANIL KUMAR JAT DUNGER MAL JAT MALE OBC61059 122.0652 TIJU DEVI

505087 MANOJ KUMAR DHONKAL RAM MALE OBC61060 122.0652 SHANKRI DEVI

323234 ROHIT KUMAR RANGERA DURGA LAL BUNKAR MALE SC61061 122.0652 LALITA DEVI

617995 JAHIR SISODIYA ABDUL HAMID SISODIYA MALE OBC61062 122.0652 NAJMA BANO

524051 NIKITA SUTHAR RATAN LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC61063 122.0652 AMBA DEVI

504928 KOMAL RAVINDRA SEVDA FEMALE OBC61064 122.0652 RAMPYARI
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627219 ANJANA BHAGVAN DAS FEMALE OBC61065 122.0652 PHOOL BATI

443538 KHETESHWAR GOYAL JOGRAJ MALE OBC61066 122.0652 MOHANI DEVI

315570 KARISHMA SAINI BRIJMOHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC61067 122.0652 VIMLA DEVI

195390 MOHIT KUMAR SUNHARI LAL MALE SC61068 122.0652 RAJESH DEVI

493214 SONU KUMAR SHARMA RADHAMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS61069 122.0652 ASHA DEVI

147526 KAREENA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61070 122.0652 SAMPAT DEVI

508370 REKHA CHOUDHARY SANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC61071 122.0652 SPCHUKA DEVI

162214 JONI SHARMA HARIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS61072 122.0652 LEELA DEVI

546059 SARITA KAJLA KANA RAM KAJLA FEMALE OBC61073 122.0652 RAJU DEVI

257243 NISHA LATA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA FEMALE EWS61074 122.0652 SANTOSH DEVI

371245 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA AJIT RAM MEENA MALE ST61075 122.0652 NARANGI DEVI

482441 SAYED AKRAM KHAN SAYED ANSAR ALI MALE EWS61076 122.0471 JEENET BEGAM

144319 JITESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDEVARAM SAINI MALE OBC61077 122.0471 KIRAN SAINI

373283 SUMITA KULHARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC61078 122.0471 MALI DEVI

358543 GOKUL PRASAD KUMHAR RAXPAL KUMHAR MALE OBC61079 122.0471 CHOUTHI DEVI

460221 KAMAL KISHORE TANDI POONAM CHAND MALE OBC61080 122.0471 SANTOSH

309759 ANKIT MAJOKA RAJ KUMAR MAJOKA MALE OBC61081 122.0471 MEENA DEVI

538904 BALRAM MEENA JAMANA LAL MEENA MALE ST61082 122.0471 PREM DEVI

621681 KAMAL INANIYA MANOJ INANIYA MALE OBC61083 122.0471 BIRJI DEVI

254149 ASHOK KUMAR PRABHUSINGH ACHARA MALE OBC61084 122.0471 SARITA DEVI

426861 JUGAL KISHOR DANODIA BISHAN LAL DANODIA MALE SC61085 122.0471 MAINA

363812 JOGINDRA SINGH MEENA PREM SINGH MEENA MALE ST61086 122.0471 SURGYANI MEENA

555130 SONALI RATHOAR RAVINDRA SINGH RATHOAR FEMALE EWS61087 122.0471 TARA KANWAR

122670 RANJEET JAT RAMNIWAS JAT MALE OBC61088 122.0471 RAMPYARI DEVI

209087 RAJU LAL PALIWAL HASTI MAL PALIWAL MALE EWS61089 122.0471 DURGA DEVI

279575 TULSI RAM PRAJAPAT GOPAL RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61090 122.0471 NIRMALA DEVI

629984 LOKESH KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE SC61091 122.0471 KRISHANA DEVI

182427 MADHU KUMARI BHEEM SINGH FEMALE MBC61092 122.0471 DHAN KAWAR BAI

304645 SHANKAR LAL BHADAR RAM MALE SC61093 122.0471 KAMALA DEVI

405426 RAJENDRA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC61094 122.0471 BIMLA DEVI

525703 ANKITA ACHARYA RAMESH CHANDRA ACHARYA FEMALE EWS61095 122.0471 MANJU ACHARYA

230833 DEVENDRA BHATI PREM CHAND BHATI MALE OBC61096 122.0471 MUNNA DEVI

212588 PRIYANKA GURJAR MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC61097 122.0471 SEEMA DEVI

336498 MAYA CHOUDHARY BABU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC61098 122.0471 KAMLA DEVI

562000 MAHENDRA RAJ GURJAR SHYORAJ GURJAR MALE MBC61099 122.0471 TULSA DEVI

408196 YADVENDRA SINGH BHATI NARPAT SINGH BHATI MALE EWS61100 122.0471 SITA KANWAR

561851 RAJABABU SAHU MAHESH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC61101 122.0471 SUDHA DEVI

434220 ONKAR SINGH KANDAN CHARAN MALE OBC61102 122.0471 NIHAL KANWAR

253816 ANISHA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE SC61103 122.0471 SUMAN

514012 KHUSHI TRIVEDI DINESH TRIVEDI FEMALE GEN61104 122.0471 MAMATA TRIVEDI

432171 DINESH KUMAR OMA RAM MALE OBC61105 122.0471 KALU DEVI

317110 HEERA LAL MEENA SURYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST61106 122.0471 REKHA DEVI

183689 HARIOM GUHA VASUDEV GUHA MALE EWS61107 122.0471 SARASWATI GUHA

194691 JAKIR HUSAIN PAPPE KHAN MALE OBC61108 122.0471 RAHIMAN

549919 GOVA RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC61109 122.0471 AMIYA DEVI

619142 MONIKA CHOUDHARY PANCHU RAM FEMALE OBC61110 122.0471 SARJU DEVI

150480 AMIT LOCHHAB MEWA RAM MALE OBC61111 122.0471 SANTOSH

219987 RAHUL SONI KAPIL DEV MALE OBC61112 122.0471 SUMITRA DEVI

340669 ROHIT ANEJA MOHAN LAL ANEJA MALE SC61113 122.0471 BUDDI DEVI

196739 MANISH KUMAR DAMODAR LAL MALE OBC61114 122.0471 INDRA DEVI

339932 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT RAMAVTAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61115 122.0471 SUMAN DEVI

437940 RISHI PALIWAL SEETARAM PALIWAL MALE EWS61116 122.0471 MOHANI DEVI

380742 ANURAG CHOUDHARY PANCHU RAM MALE OBC61117 122.0471 RAMKANYA DEVI

226154 RAHUL GODARA RUPARAM GODARA MALE OBC61118 122.0471 MOHINI DEVI

455900 LALITA PARIHAR RAMDAYAL FEMALE OBC61119 122.0471 GUDDI DEVI

429110 RAKESH POONIA DHARMPAL SINGH MALE GEN61120 122.0290 EXMSURESH

392000 HEMRAJ SINGH NIROTI LAL MALE SC61121 122.0290 LEELA DEVI

420208 AMIT KALER DEVKARAN SINGH KALER MALE OBC61122 122.0290 RUKMANI DEVI

370343 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI GEELA RAM SAINI MALE OBC61123 122.0290 RAMOTI DEVI

148931 VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA LAXMAN RAM VERMA MALE SC61124 122.0290 DURGA DEVI
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154092 NARESH KUMAR MEENA RANGALI RAM MEENA MALE ST61125 122.0290 KAILASHI DEVI

383189 ISHWAR LAL SAINI GANPAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC61126 122.0290 MATHURA DEVI

620920 SHIVLAL MAHIYA DALU RAM MALE OBC61127 122.0290 SANTOSH DEVI

169659 MUBARIK ASHARF MALE OBC61128 122.0290 ZUBEDA

385748 SATYENDRA KUMAR MEENA NATTHU LAL MEENA MALE ST61129 122.0290 MAYA DEVI

380995 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA ROOR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS61130 122.0290 SHANTI DEVI

567076 Mohit Patidar Govind Patidar MALE OBC61131 122.0290 YESVIMLA PATIDAR

337585 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGMAL SINGH MALE SC61132 122.0290 VIMLA DEVI

534922 DURGA SHANKAR SAINI LADDU LAL SAINI MALE OBC61133 122.0290 RAM NATHI SAINI

352477 DHANRAJ JAKHAR NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC61134 122.0290 SUBHITA DEVI

254288 SANT LAL NAYAK BHANWAR LAL MALE SC61135 122.0290 CHUKI DEVI

193881 YOGENDRA SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE OBC61136 122.0290 JAMUNA DEVI

426622 KAVITA KUMARI AMI RAM FEMALE OBC61137 122.0290 SANTRA DEVI

549881 NIKHIL SINGH ARHA JAGDISH SINGH ARHA MALE GEN61138 122.0290 MANJU KUNWAR

478733 SHIVSHANKAR MEENA DWARKA LAL MALE ST61139 122.0290 KANTI BAI

427921 MAMTA SWAMI MANTOSH SWAMI FEMALE OBC61140 122.0290 FOOLA DEVI

334976 RAJPAL GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC61141 122.0290 CHAMELI DEVI

609425 SURESH CHAND GURJAR DHANSI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC61142 122.0290 SARASWATI DEVI

294323 RAHUL PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC61143 122.0290 SANTOSH DEVI

420477 DALIP KUMAR VERMA PIRU RAM MALE OBC61144 122.0290 KAMLA DEVI

621887 SONU JANGID MOOL CHAND FEMALE OBC61145 122.0290 SHANTI DEVI

619338 PRITAM SINGH RATHORE GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS61146 122.0290 SANTOSH KANWAR

147771 DINESH KUMAR YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC61147 122.0290 SAVITRI DEVI

385028 MONIKA KANWAR GURU DAYAL SINGH FEMALE GEN61148 122.0290  DIVYASHODA KANWAR

407644 RAYPAL SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE OBC61149 122.0290 DHELI

266013 UMASHANKAR GURJAR RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC61150 122.0290 RATNI DEVI

511116 PAWAN MEGHWAL SHIMBHU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC61151 122.0290 SANTOSH DEVI

268212 SUJATA KUMARI CHEKORIYA RAKESH KUMAR CHEKORIYA FEMALE SC61152 122.0290 REKHA DEVI

261865 MAHESH KUMAR YOGI MANGTI LAL YOGI MALE OBC61153 122.0290 UGANTI DEVI

504324 SARLA BENIWAL RAM GOPAL FEMALE OBC61154 122.0290  DIVJIMNAI

140068 KHUSHIRAM CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61155 122.0290 GANGA DEVI CHOUDHARY

359771 RAKESH KUMAR TOKAS RAMCHANDRA JAT MALE OBC61156 122.0290 LAXMI DEVI

442582 YASHPAL SOLANKI TOGA RAM MALE OBC61157 122.0290 JARAV DEVI

444962 GANPAT LAL VAGTA RAM MALE SC61158 122.0290 SHANTI DEVI

300014 YASHVEER SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS61159 122.0290 SUMAN KANWAR

150070 TARACHAND BHINWA RAM MALE OBC61160 122.0290 SONI DEVI

617348 HETAL DEVI BABU LAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC61161 122.0290 SITA DEVI

502146 SOURABH MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST61162 122.0290 KALAVATEE BAI

291639 RONIT SHARMA HARPAL SHARMA MALE GEN61163 122.0290 SUSHILA SHARMA

567335 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN. LAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN61164 122.0290 YESDHABU KUNWAR

417526 ANIL KUMAR PAPPU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC61165 122.0290 GEETA BAI

373688 SHUBHAM SINGHAL PRAHLAD PRASAD MALE EWS61166 122.0290 SUMAN DEVI

430096 SONU KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC61167 122.0290 PRAMILA DEVI

412670 POOJA KUMARI DHUDHA LAL FEMALE OBC61168 122.0290 MANJU BAI

384105 ANISHA LAMBA BABULAL LAMBA FEMALE OBC61169 122.0290 TARA DEVI

463062 RAMESH KUMAR BABU RAM MALE OBC61170 122.0290 SAMU DEVI

420361 AKASH SINGH SHEKHAWAT KARAN SINGH MALE EWS61171 122.0290 PINKI KANWAR

589320 PANKAJ PATEL JAGMAL PATEL MALE OBC61172 122.0290 YESPHUTAL DEVI

386201 ANIL SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS61173 122.0290 TEEJA DEVI

123889 ROBIN SINGH RAO MANOHAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC61174 122.0290 TARA KANWAR

363138 MOHIT GIRI RAM SAHAY GIRI MALE OBC61175 122.0290 KAMALA DEVI

531051 SAPNA MEENA PRITHVI RAJ MEENA FEMALE ST61176 122.0290 SAVITRI DEVI

475213 MEENA KEWAT KAILASH KEWAT FEMALE OBC61177 122.0290 BHULI BAI

280309 SACHIN SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS61178 122.0290 KUSUM LATA SHARMA

291231 MANJEET KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE SC61179 122.0290 SUNITA DEVI

252534 REKHA KALER BHINWA RAM KALER FEMALE OBC61180 122.0290 CHHOTU DEVI

570172 GOPAL LOHAR DAL CHAND MALE OBC61181 122.0290 YESKANKU BAI

427198 ANUJ JHAJHARIA SUMER JHAJHARIA MALE OBC61182 122.0290 SUMAN DEVI

498497 ROHIT KUMAR GURJAR RADHEYSHYAM GURJAR MALE MBC61183 122.0290 URMILA BAI

179349 VASUDEV NAGAR VINOD NAGAR MALE OBC61184 122.0290 KRISHNA NAGAR
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538666 DINESH CHAND SAHU KAJOR MAL SAHU MALE OBC61185 122.0109 MANBHAR DEVI SAHU

294763 CHHINDAR SINGH BISHAN SINGH MALE OBC61186 122.0109 WAZIRAN BAI

190060 MAHENDRA JATAV PARBHATI RAM JATAV MALE SC61187 122.0109 SANJIYA DEVI

514935 RUPESH KUMAR BHOORA RAM MALE SC61188 122.0109 DHAPU DEVI

310415 VINOD KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE OBC61189 122.0109 SARASWATI DEVI

338420 RAMVARAN RADHESHYAM MALE OBC61190 122.0109 INDRA

149293 DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA JAIDYAL SHARMA MALE EWS61191 122.0109 SHASHIKALA SHARMA

280645 SURENDER KUMAR MALLU RAM MALE OBC61192 122.0109 MAYA DEVI

435841 SURESH MAIYA BADRI RAM MALE OBC61193 122.0109 JYANI DEVI

250806 NEETU SINGH HARI SINGH FEMALE EWS61194 122.0109 SAMDU KANWAR

258318 MANJU MEENA SITA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST61195 122.0109  GOYAL DEVI

353681 RAMAWATAR GURJAR NAVAL KISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC61196 122.0109 CHHOTI DEVI

254841 JAI SINGH MANI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61197 122.0109 ASHA DEVI

397918 MANISH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61198 122.0109 USHA DEVI

450168 MAYANK SHARMA HARI CHARAN SHARMA MALE GEN61199 122.0109 VIJAY SHARMA

294008 KAMALJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH MALE OBC61200 122.0109 GURWINDER KAUR

559425 RAKESH KUMHAR RAMKISHAN KUMHAR MALE OBC61201 122.0109 GEETA DEVI

214010 DEEPIKA SONI DINESH SONI FEMALE OBC61202 122.0109 GAYATRI DEVI SONI

239678 BHOLASHANKAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST61203 122.0109 RAMMURTI BAI

266406 POONAM JANGID RAMCHARAN JANGID FEMALE OBC61204 122.0109 SHEELA DEVI

128918 MOHIT SEN RAVI KUMAR SEN MALE OBC61205 122.0109 MEENA DEVI

355823 AVINASH KUMAR MEENA DEENDAYAL MEENA MALE ST61206 122.0109 SUSHEELA DEVI

136280 RAJESH KUMAR SAMOTA PARSA RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC61207 122.0109 BIMLA DEVI

419724 RASHIKA VIDYADHAR FEMALE OBC61208 122.0109 CHANDANA DEVI

602576 GOURAV KUMAR JAIN RAMAN LAL JAIN MALE GEN61209 122.0109 YESARUNA DEVI

405424 KAILASH CHAND MEENA MOOLCHAND MEENA MALE ST61210 122.0109 SANTI DEVI

405924 PRATHVAIRAJ BAL KISHAN MALE EWS61211 122.0109 SHANTI DEVI

363164 AMAR SINGH GURJAR BEER BAL GURJAR MALE MBC61212 122.0109 ANGOORI DEVI

256575 MANEESHA MEENA SUKHRAM MEENA FEMALE ST61213 122.0109 DHAPPO DEVI

319879 RAVINDRA SINGH OLA RAGHUVEER SINGH OLA MALE OBC61214 122.0109 SAVITRI DEVI

524054 KULDEEP SINGH RAO RATAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC61215 122.0109 RATAN KUNWAR

504953 NARENDRA SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS61216 122.0109 KAILASH KANWAR

213449 RITU KANWAR BHATI JASWANT SINGH BHATI FEMALE GEN61217 122.0109 SAMPAT KANWAR BHATI

371307 UJJWAL GARWA UMMED SINGH GARWA MALE SC61218 122.0109 SUSHILA GARWA

423175 NITIN KUMAR CHETIWAL JAGDISH PRASAD CHETIWAL MALE SC61219 122.0109 ANIL DEVI

205016 DEEPIKA BACHCHU SINGH FEMALE OBC61220 122.0109 BATA DEVI

238802 NARESH KUMAR SAINI TULSI RAM SAINI MALE OBC61221 122.0109 MANBHAR BAI

139700 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC61222 122.0109 RATANI DEVI

241436 ANITA RAO BHOPAL SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC61223 122.0109 PARAS BAI

354837 SHISPAL BHADHANA DOLA RAM BHADHANA MALE MBC61224 122.0109 CHHOTI DEVI

303119 VIKASH MAHENDER SINGH MALE SC61225 122.0109 ANGOORI

614310 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS61226 122.0109 RAJBALA DEVI

510012 MAMTA OMPRAKASH GODARA FEMALE OBC61227 122.0109 SAROJ

309886 MANOJ KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC61228 122.0109 MAMTA

449578 SHANKAR LAL VISHNOI JEKAN RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC61229 122.0109 KESI DEVI

266703 MUSKAN BANO FARUK KHAN FEMALE OBC61230 122.0109 SALMA BEGUM

464074 SAMANDAR SINGH BANNE SINGH MALE EWS61231 122.0109 CHAINI KANWAR

526896 KOMAL RATHORE JORAWAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN61232 122.0109 YESMANJU KUNWAR

355037 POOJA KUMAWAT BANSHI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC61233 122.0109 BHURI DEVI

239308 NIKITA MALAV GHANSHYAM MALAV FEMALE OBC61234 122.0109 BRIJESH MALAV

374365 MANISH NAGAR SURAJ MAL NAGAR MALE SC61235 122.0109 GEETA DEVI

461445 MANISHA NAINA RAM FEMALE OBC61236 122.0109 INDRA DEVI

410665 SANJAY KUMAR BIJLA RAM MALE SC61237 122.0109 VADI DEVI

434170 MUHAFIZ MOHAMMAD ZAKIR MALE OBC61238 122.0109 VAHEEDA BANO

361299 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA MAHADEV PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS61239 122.0109 LALI DEVI

415799 GULSHAN MALI BABU LAL MALE OBC61240 122.0109 LALITA BAI

339125 VIKRAM GURJAR RAMSWROOP GURJAR MALE MBC61241 122.0109 MATTHU DEVI

211873 ROHIT AHIR RATAN LAL AHIR MALE OBC61242 122.0109 DALI DEVI

153450 MAYA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS61243 122.0109 RAM DULARI

510216 SUNITA NIMBAR SITA RAM NIMBAR FEMALE OBC61244 122.0109 INDRA DEVI
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225258 RAMSWAROOP OM PRAKASH MALE OBC61245 122.0109 SANTOSH DEVI

509061 NEHA PAREEK KALYAN CHAND FEMALE EWS61246 122.0109 LALIT DEVI

223410 KUNANA RAM HAJARI RAM MALE OBC61247 121.9928 MANNI DEVI

485322 MUKESH PRAHLAD MALE OBC61248 121.9928 MANJU BAI

515631 HADMAN RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC61249 121.9928 GHISI DEVI

613951 KRISHAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC61250 121.9928 BHUTERI DEVI

281971 SANDEEP KUMAR SHRIRAM MALE OBC61251 121.9928 GIRDAWARI DEVI

482282 HEMANT KUMAR SUMAN SATYANARAYAN SUMAN MALE OBC61252 121.9928 MANBHAR BAI

497152 POOJA SEN CHITAR LAL SEN FEMALE OBC61253 121.9928 KANTI SEN

606348 RAJU RAM GURJAR DURGA RAM MALE MBC61254 121.9928 SHANTI DEVI

254200 SUNITA PRAJAPAT ROOLI CHAND FEMALE OBC61255 121.9928 AMITA

481500 AKASH KUMAR GOSWAMI RAKESH GOSWAMI MALE OBC61256 121.9928 GEETA GOSWAMI

149427 ANIL KUMAR DATUSALIA NAHAR SINGH DATUSALIA MALE OBC61257 121.9928 KAMLA DEVI

206379 SANDEEP KUMAR MADHAV SINGH MALE OBC61258 121.9928 MEENA DEVI

220258 RAM GOPAL GODARA HARIRAM GODARA MALE OBC61259 121.9928 RUKHAMA DEVI

190746 Abhinav Singh Sahab Singh MALE OBC61260 121.9928 LALITA DEVI

396031 LOKESH KUMAR  SAMARIYA JAGDISH NARAYAN MALE SC61261 121.9928 SUSHEELA DEVI

380077 JAGVEER SINGH KAVIA CHHITER SINGH KAVIA MALE OBC61262 121.9928 PREM KANWAR

196700 INDRAVEER SINGH SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC61263 121.9928 RAJKUMARI

211045 RAM RAJ MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST61264 121.9928 PREM DEVI MEENA

411124 VIKAS MANGILAL MALE OBC61265 121.9928 SOHANI DEVI

565020 MURLI SAINI PRABHU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC61266 121.9928 BARJI DEVI

152157 UMESH JANGID MOHAN RAM JANGID MALE OBC61267 121.9928 SUMITRA

439887 AJAY PAL BABU LAL MALE OBC61268 121.9928 GEETA

203576 MOHIT KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC61269 121.9928 VIMLESH DEVI

476709 KUNAL JAIMINI SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS61270 121.9928 KALPNA SHARMA

467855 ANIL SEN BHANWAR LAL SEN MALE OBC61271 121.9928 SANTOSH SEN

339818 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT KALU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC61272 121.9928 SHANTOSH

187315 MOHAN LAL SUJANA RAM MALE OBC61273 121.9928 INDIRA DEVI

164241 RAVI KUMAR MEENA RAMOTAR MEENA MALE ST61274 121.9928 DHOLI DEVI

470137 VIJAY SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN61275 121.9928 MEERA DEVI

134136 MUKESH GURJAR LAXMINARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC61276 121.9928 MUNNI DEVI

317666 BABU LAL SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS61277 121.9928 PHOOLI DEVI

188201 HAPU RAM VISHNOI JAY RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC61278 121.9928 CHHOTI DEVI

386737 BHAG CHAND YADAV RAMSAHAY YADAV MALE OBC61279 121.9928 NANU DEVI

195352 YOGESH KUMAR BADAN SINGH MALE SC61280 121.9928 RAM DULARI

427363 ATUL KUMAR KUMAWAT SANTOSH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC61281 121.9928 BHANWARI DEVI

261679 BHAWANA SAINI GOPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC61282 121.9928 NEELAM SAINI

231229 MEENAL SOLANKI SHIV SHANKAR SOLANKI FEMALE OBC61283 121.9928 SARASWATI SOLANKI

360156 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS61284 121.9928 CHAMELI DEVI

298695 POOJA SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA FEMALE EWS61285 121.9928 DURGA SHARMA

529346 VIKRAM KUMAR GADARI MANGI LAL GADARI MALE MBC61286 121.9928 TAMU DEVI

538629 MEGHA SINGHAL BHARAT LAL SINGHAL FEMALE EWS61287 121.9928 SANTOSH SINGHAL

446511 ASHOK KHANDOLIYA MOTILAL KHANDOLIYA MALE OBC61288 121.9928 MANU DEVI

342337 MEENA CHOUDHARY HARJIRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61289 121.9928 RAMPYARI DEVI

193034 SURENDRA SHARMA PADMESH SHARMA MALE EWS61290 121.9928 RAJ KUMARI

139050 AJAY SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE EWS61291 121.9928 SHIVRAJ KANWAR

163779 AJRUDEEN ROSHAN KHAN MALE OBC61292 121.9928 MUBEENA

629338 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC61293 121.9928 KAMLA DEVI

424188 ADITI KUMARI HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC61294 121.9928 KAMLA DEVI

373759 SANGEETA SAMOTA KALYAN SAHAI SAMOTA FEMALE OBC61295 121.9928 HANSA DEVI

425174 ALKA DHARMPAL FEMALE ST61296 121.9928 PARVATI DEVI

157506 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIVRAM MALE OBC61297 121.9928 SANTA

246653 KASHISH GURJI VINOD GURJI FEMALE EWS61298 121.9928 KALA DEVI GURJI

539903 PRAMILA KUMARI RAMAVATAR MANTH FEMALE OBC61299 121.9928 KAMLA DEVI

489921 BHARAT SUMAN VIKASH SUMAN MALE OBC61300 121.9928 LAD BAI

334813 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA LAKKHI RAM MEENA MALE ST61301 121.9928 RUKMANI DEVI MEENA

619552 NIKENDRA SINGH RATHORE BISHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS61302 121.9928 NIRMALA KANWAR

227459 RAJESH GODARA GOKUL RAM GODARA MALE OBC61303 121.9928 RADHA DEVI

328248 AMAR SINGH GURJAR RAM NATH GURJAR MALE MBC61304 121.9746 SUMAN GURJAR
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312615 RAJKUMAR PALIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC61305 121.9746 DEVKI RANI

251110 AMIT KUMAR HEERA LAL FAGERIA MALE OBC61306 121.9746 INDIRA DEVI

517664 VIKASH KUMAR BHOORA RAM MALE SC61307 121.9746 SHANTI DEVI

350881 TIKAM CHAND SAINI NAND LAL SAINI MALE OBC61308 121.9746 NORTI DEVI

388333 JITENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL RAJU LAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS61309 121.9746 SHARDA AGRAWAL

596961 SANJAY VYAS LEELARAM VYAS MALE GEN61310 121.9746 YESCHHAYA DEVI

360437 VISHRAM KUMHAR RADHESHAYAM KUMHAR MALE OBC61311 121.9746 MOHANI DEVI KUMHAR

384782 PRADEEP KUMAR BAIRWA PREM CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC61312 121.9746 SAYAR DEVI

294500 MAMTA KUMARI DOULAT RAM VERMA FEMALE OBC61313 121.9746 SUSHILA DEVI

335674 MANISHA NATHAWAT RANDHEER SINGH NATHAWAT FEMALE EWS61314 121.9746 SANTOSH KANWAR

464299 KRISHNA KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC61315 121.9746 SUNDAR DEVI

365801 ANURAG MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST61316 121.9746 KAILASHEE MEENA

307461 NARENDER KUMAR AMAR SINGH SEVTA MALE OBC61317 121.9746 SUNEETA VERMA

325596 MANOJ KUMAR BAROLIYA PRAKASH CHAND BAROLIYA MALE SC61318 121.9746 SANTOSH DEVI

500180 RAJNIKANT SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61319 121.9746 DWARIKA DEVI

292984 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC61320 121.9746 SAROJ

555199 NAVITA KUMARI JAIN PAVAN KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS61321 121.9746 RAJKUMARI JAIN

138379 MAHIPAL PRAJAPATI DILIP CHAND MALE OBC61322 121.9746 INDRA DEVI

203106 SATYPAL SINGH JADVEER SINGH MALE OBC61323 121.9746 SUSHEELA DEVI

210642 PAWAN BHEEL GHISU LAL BHEEL MALE ST61324 121.9746 PARAS DEVI

443087 PRAKASH RAMDEV MALE OBC61325 121.9746 BHIKHI DEVI

255069 UJJAWAL RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE EWS61326 121.9746 JAITAL KANWAR

196338 CHANDRAKESH GANGA PRASAD MALE OBC61327 121.9746 BHUDEVI

610185 LOVEKUSH CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61328 121.9746 GOTHI DEVI

550480 SHANKAR LAL PARBHU RAM MALE MBC61329 121.9746 MAGU DEVI

595996 LALIT GARG SHANKAR LAL GARG MALE OBC61330 121.9746 YESGOPI BAI GARG

354216 DEEPAK KUMAR JALUTHARIYA SANTOSH KUMAR JALUTHARIYA MALE SC61331 121.9746 CHAWALI DEVI

289708 DHARMVEER BANWARI LAL MALE OBC61332 121.9746 MANJU DEVI

190800 VIVEK KUMAR BHOORI SINGH MALE OBC61333 121.9746 USHA DEVI

453711 PRAKASH SARAN MOTA RAM SARAN MALE OBC61334 121.9746 SUSHILA DEVI

469515 DINESH PATEL BHALLA RAM MALE OBC61335 121.9746 SUKHI DEVI

496920 BHEEM SINGH BAIRWA KALURAM BAIRWA MALE SC61336 121.9746 CHAMELI DEVI

611779 AJEET MEENA SUBHASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST61337 121.9746 SAROJ DEVI

617871 AKRAM KHAN RANJEET KHAN MALE OBC61338 121.9746 SAYDAN BANO

398960 VIJAY MEENA MITHU LAL MEENA MALE ST61339 121.9746 MITHLESH DEVI

197766 NEHA KUMARI GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS61340 121.9746 HEMLATA

427521 REKHA GURJAR RAM KUWAR FEMALE MBC61341 121.9746 RAVITA DEVI

462030 MANISH VISHNOI SAHI RAM MALE OBC61342 121.9746 SANTOSH DEVI

171157 BHUPENDRA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR RAJPOOT MALE GEN61343 121.9746 MANGEJ KANWAR

411063 HARISH KUMAR PABU RAM MALE OBC61344 121.9746 BHOMI DEVI

509429 AAYUSHI SONI SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE OBC61345 121.9746 SARITA DEVI

429888 VIMLESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC61346 121.9746 MANI DEVI

285139 SHYOPRAKASH DALIP KUMAR MALE OBC61347 121.9565 KAMLA

534810 SUSHIL MILKEE BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61348 121.9565 INDIRA DEVI

303168 CHETRAM HASTA RAM MALE SC61349 121.9565 SOMA DEVI

393005 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC61350 121.9565 GITA DEVI

255996 BANWARI LAL SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC61351 121.9565 MEERA DEVI SAINI

467088 RAJENDRA SHRAWAN SINGH MALE EWS61352 121.9565 VEERU KANWAR

246030 NEELAM SONI SATYA NARAYAN SONI FEMALE GEN61353 121.9565 RAJESHVARI

455193 JYOTI KANWAR VIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS61354 121.9565 TARA KANWAR

623219 JEEVAN RAM CHHABA RAMKARAN CHHABA MALE OBC61355 121.9565 SOHNI DEVI

378887 KULDEEP MEENA BATTILAL MEENA MALE ST61356 121.9565 RAMKANYA DEVI

324232 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC61357 121.9565 GOKALI DEVI

233348 JITENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS61358 121.9565 PUSHPA KANWAR

334805 PRANAY SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE GEN61359 121.9565 SEEMA SHARMA

405161 DHARM VEER NAGAR GOVIND RAM NAGAR MALE SC61360 121.9565 SHARWANI DEVI

178283 ARUN KUMAR MEHTA GULABCHNAD MEHTA MALE OBC61361 121.9565 CHINJO BAI

366869 GHANSHYAM SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61362 121.9565 SAJNA SHARMA

621565 SUMIT JANGIR VINOD KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC61363 121.9565 BHANWARI DEVI

397654 KUVER SINGH BAIRWA DURGA PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC61364 121.9565 ROOP BAI
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428936 BIRAM SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS61365 121.9565 PUSHPA KANWAR

608178 RASHMI KANT KUNDAN MAL NAGAR MALE SC61366 121.9565 NORATI DEVI

369643 BANWARI LAL JAT DHARM PAL JAT MALE OBC61367 121.9565 SUSHILA DEVI

609016 AMITA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC61368 121.9565 SUSHILA DEVI

235081 RAVI DATT GURJAR SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC61369 121.9565 SANTOSH GURJAR

488903 MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS61370 121.9565 INDRA DEVI

265936 DINESH KUMAR SAINI BUDDHA RAM SAINI MALE OBC61371 121.9565 GULLEE DEVI

578656 KAILASH CHANDRA GADRI JAI RAM MALE MBC61372 121.9565 LOGI BAI

618632 ABADUL LATIF MOHAMMAD SUBRATI MALE OBC61373 121.9565 YASHMIN BANO

387130 VISHNU KUMAR  JOSHI SHANKAR LAL JOSHI MALE EWS61374 121.9565 SAYAR DEVI

225341 NARENDRA SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC61375 121.9565 SUMAN DEVI

294595 RAHUL CHUNNI LAL GODARA MALE OBC61376 121.9565 VIMLA DEVI

476029 HIMANI SUMAN SATYANARAYAN SUMAN FEMALE OBC61377 121.9565 PARVATI SUMAN

320022 CHITRANJAN CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD JAT MALE OBC61378 121.9565 MAYA DEVI

546030 GEETA YADAV LAXMAN RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC61379 121.9565 RAMESHWARI DEVI

225184 RADHA BENIWAL SHANKAR LAL BENIWAL FEMALE OBC61380 121.9565 BHANWARI DEVI

167708 ARVIND HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST61381 121.9565 BIMLESH

572396 VINITA BANSAL BHANWAR LAL BANSAL FEMALE SC61382 121.9565 SUSHILA DEVI

140027 SURYA PRAKASH JANGU MAHADEV PRASAD MALE OBC61383 121.9565 PARBHATI DEVI

574878 PRAKASH CHANDRA PATEL KODAR LAL PATEL MALE OBC61384 121.9565 YESMITHI PATEL

485891 PRADHAN JANGID RAMESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC61385 121.9565 SUMITRA DEVI

228736 PUNIT PUROHIT SHIV SHANKAR PUROHIT MALE GEN61386 121.9565 BHANWARI DEVI

369463 MANISHA SHRIMAL CHIRANJI LAL SHRIMAL FEMALE OBC61387 121.9565 GAYATRI DEVI SHRIMAL

347632 RAKESH KUMAR JHABAR MAL MALE MBC61388 121.9565 KESHRI DEVI

616067 NARENDRA KUMAR JAT BABULAL JAT MALE OBC61389 121.9565 PREM DEVI

619728 LOKESH KAUSHIK KUMAR MALE OBC61390 121.9565 MANJU DEVI

428307 ANKITA JHAJHARIA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC61391 121.9565 SUMAN

501087 ABHISHEK KUMAR JANGID VINOD KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC61392 121.9565 ANJU DEVI

386638 ANIKESH KUMAR NANGU RAM MALE MBC61393 121.9565 MITHLESH DEVI

517483 TULSI RAM CHIMNA RAM MALE MBC61394 121.9565 BHANWARI DEVI

198470 GABBAR SINGH SHER SINGH MALE SC61395 121.9565 PINKI

412958 PREM NARAYAN NAGAR BALCHAND NAGAR MALE OBC61396 121.9565 MANJU BAI

129144 RAMPAL GURJAR GADU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC61397 121.9565 MAINA DEVI

456982 BHOMA RAM NAKHTA RAM MALE OBC61398 121.9565 SAMMU DEVI

296804 JITENDRA KARAN SINGH MALE OBC61399 121.9565 MAHESH DEVI

456647 DILIP CHOUDHARY SOMA RAM MALE OBC61400 121.9565 BHANWARI DEVI

198085 SACHIN NIVESH GANGA SINGH MALE SC61401 121.9565 MUNNI

438363 GOPAL RAM PREM PRAKASH MALE OBC61402 121.9565 TULCHHI DEVI

390723 SHIV KUMAR YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC61403 121.9565 SUMITRA DEVI

205639 SAURABH KUMAR RAJESHWAR MALE SC61404 121.9565 VIMLESH

232789 KULDEEP JAKHAR PABURAM JAKHAR MALE OBC61405 121.9565 BIRMA DEVI

324718 RADHIKA KASLIWAL SATISH CHAND KASLIWAL FEMALE EWS61406 121.9565 SUMAN DEVI

534716 DHEERAJ MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST61407 121.9565 JAGDISHI DEVI

585495 JITENDRA KUMAR CHANDEL JASWANT MALE MBC61408 121.9565 YESPEMI CHANDEL

413952 SHIVANI NAGAR PRAHALAD NAGAR FEMALE OBC61409 121.9565 RAM KUNWAR

132358 SURJEET SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS61410 121.9565 GOPAL KANWAR

527014 RAHUL KUMAR HARI LAL MALE SC61411 121.9565 KAMLI DEVI

609145 SANDEEP KUMAR ABHAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC61412 121.9384 EXMKARAMVATI DEVI

587100 GOPAL KUMAR DHALOVIYA KANHAIYA LAL DHALOVIYA MALE ST61413 121.9384 YESSUNITA DEVI

627414 SURESH CHAND OM PRAKASH MALE SC61414 121.9384 KIRAN DEVI

420425 RAJPAL RAJENDER MALE OBC61415 121.9384 BHAGWATI DEVI

347218 SUDHANSHU AGRAWAL INDRESH AGRAWAL MALE EWS61416 121.9384 REKHA AGRAWAL

343776 ANUJ SHARMA BUDDHI RAM SHARMA MALE GEN61417 121.9384 MAYA SHARMA

352429 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC61418 121.9384 PREM DEVI

508583 URMILA BERA SURAJ KARAN FEMALE OBC61419 121.9384  DIVPUNNI DEVI

188761 GANESH KUMAR BAMANIYA DHANNA RAM BAMANIYA MALE SC61420 121.9384 HURMI DEVI

123830 JEETU RAIDAS PURAN CHAND RAIDAS MALE SC61421 121.9384 MAINA DEVI

217258 MANITA KANWAR SISODIYA RAMESH SINGH FEMALE OBC61422 121.9384 NAND KANWAR

369410 HEMANT MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST61423 121.9384 ANITA

380385 KULDEEP SINGH MEENA MAHESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST61424 121.9384 KHYAL BAI MEENA
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194716 JITENDER RAM DAS MALE MBC61425 121.9384 SHIV DEVI

497204 SAIFUL ISLAM MOHAMMED IMRAN MALE OBC61426 121.9384 SAHIFA BANO

122665 MUKESH GURJAR RAMCHAND MALE MBC61427 121.9384 SANTOSH

555719 RAJENDRA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC61428 121.9384 RAMKANYA DEVI

181148 PAYAL CHORSIYA OMPRAKESH CHORSIYA FEMALE OBC61429 121.9384 MANJULATA CHORSIYA

351557 PANKAJ KASHYAP RAMKRISHAN KASHYAP MALE OBC61430 121.9384 SHAKUNTALA

126086 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE MBC61431 121.9384 TIJA DEVI

266545 USHA KUMARI MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST61432 121.9384 HUKAM BAI

216663 GOATTAM SINGH RAYKA BHANWAR LAL RAYKA MALE MBC61433 121.9384 LUNGA DEVI RAYKA

211893 KANHAIYA LAL REGAR KALU LAL MALE SC61434 121.9384 KALI BAI

518515 KAMLESH KUMAR GANA RAM MALE SC61435 121.9384 CHAGANI

475716 YOGESH AGRAWAL RAMESH AGRAWAL MALE EWS61436 121.9384 CHANDA BAI

265994 CHANDA YADAV MISHRI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC61437 121.9384 LADDO DEVI

526039 DINESH SALVI RATAN LAL SALVI MALE SC61438 121.9384 DAI BAI

622213 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC61439 121.9384 SHARMILA DEVI

255608 NITU MEENA POORAN MAL MEENA FEMALE ST61440 121.9384 KAMALA DEVI

215891 BHAWANA VAISHNAV GOPAL VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC61441 121.9384 REKHA VAISHNAV

142995 MAHAVEER AACHARYA KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC61442 121.9384 NAINI DEVI

213491 DEEPENDRA SINGH SHAKATAWAT PRAHALAD SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS61443 121.9384 KISMAT KANWAR

211965 SONU RATHORE RAMESH RATHORE FEMALE OBC61444 121.9384  DIVUSHA RATHORE

312130 KANTA KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC61445 121.9384 KAUSHLYA DEVI

321319 REKHA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61446 121.9384 GULAB DEVI

339352 PUSHPENDRA YADAV HARI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC61447 121.9384 SANTOSH DEVI

485811 MOHAN GURJAR PUSARAM GURJAR MALE MBC61448 121.9384 CHHOTI BAI

465588 KIRNA BHATI BUDHA RAM FEMALE OBC61449 121.9384 BADI DEVI

340049 KUNAL VERMA NANDKISHORE VERMA MALE SC61450 121.9384 CHANDRAKANTA VERMA

472710 SURAKSHA MEENA LAKSHMI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST61451 121.9384 MUKESHI MEENA

546843 SANTOSH KUMARI PARKASH CHAND DORWAL FEMALE OBC61452 121.9384 SANTRA DEVI

353973 HIMANSHI PANWAR PURUSHOTTAM SINGH PANWAR FEMALE OBC61453 121.9384 MAMTA PANWAR

304912 ANIL SWAMI SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC61454 121.9384 NIRMALA

194334 RAVINDRA YADAV MURARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC61455 121.9384 SHARDA DEVI

560118 BASRAM GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC61456 121.9384 SURMA DEVI GURJAR

564585 GOVIND BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC61457 121.9384 SANTRA DEVI

386097 RAVI SHARMA RAMCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS61458 121.9384 VIMLA DEVI

612695 MANISHA MUKHRAM RAWAT FEMALE MBC61459 121.9384 KAMLESH DEVI

296751 ABHIMANYU ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC61460 121.9384 PARAMJEET KAUR

245567 DEEPAK KUMAR CHECHANI BHERU LAL MALE EWS61461 121.9384 SUNITA  DEVI

423580 TEJASVI SHEKHAWAT MOTI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS61462 121.9384 MANGEJ KANWAR

456596 BHAWANI SINGH DAULAT SINGH MALE EWS61463 121.9384 SWAROOP KANWAR

178229 DIVESH KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MALE ST61464 121.9384 MANJU BAI

450262 SEEMA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC61465 121.9384 LEELA DEVI

173155 DEVRAJ BISWAS DEEPAK BISWAS MALE GEN61466 121.9384 SHIULI BISWAS

392809 MOHIT PARASHAR DEVENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR MALE GEN61467 121.9384 KAUSHAL KISHORI SHARMA

418333 KAILASH CHAND MEWARA BABU LAL MEWARA MALE OBC61468 121.9203 BHANWARI BAI

496695 KAMLESH KUMAR MEHTA JAGRAM MEHTA MALE OBC61469 121.9203 DWARKI BAI

609625 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ PRAKASH CHAND MALE EWS61470 121.9203 ARUNA DEVI

478793 Himanshu Shringi Brahma Nand Shringhi MALE GEN61471 121.9203 VANDANA SHRINGI

412790 KAMLESH KUMAR MEGHWAL DEVI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC61472 121.9203 BASANTI BAI

389130 KAMLESH SHARMA LAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS61473 121.9203 MURLI DEVI SHARMA

180078 MUKESH KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE MBC61474 121.9203 GEETA BAI

426642 MANISH KUMAR RAMKUMAR SINGH MALE OBC61475 121.9203 PARMESHWARI DEVI

627226 ASHU LAKSHMI NARAYAN MALE EWS61476 121.9203 GITA DEVI

628593 RAJBAHADUR DURG SINGH PARIHAR MALE EWS61477 121.9203 GUDDEE DEVI

500800 SWEETY SUWALKA BABULAL SUWALKA FEMALE OBC61478 121.9203 ANITA SUWALKA

590677 MAYANK SHRIMALI LAXMI SHANKAR MALE EWS61479 121.9203 GEETA DEVI

321175 MEENU KUMARI GURJAR RAMAVATAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC61480 121.9203 MEERA DEVI

289424 AJAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER MALE SC61481 121.9203 MANJU

261764 AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA PURUSHOTTAM BAIRWA MALE SC61482 121.9203 SUKH BAI

422195 ANSHU MAI RAM FEMALE OBC61483 121.9203 BHATERI DEVI

621732 MAHAVEER RAM KUMAWAT RATAN LAL MALE OBC61484 121.9203 SANTOSH DEVI
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317612 RAVI KUMAR BAGHEL LAKHAN SINGH BAGHEL MALE MBC61485 121.9203 USHA DEVI

554394 KULDEEP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS61486 121.9203 SANTOSH KANWAR

583165 RAJENDRA SINGH PANWAR DEVI SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS61487 121.9203 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

289109 LAKSHYA SWAMI VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC61488 121.9203 MEENA SWAMI

623987 KULDEEP SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC61489 121.9203 PINKY

362702 DHARMENDRA SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC61490 121.9203 SEEMA DEVI

211730 Radhika Teli KISHAN LAL TELI FEMALE OBC61491 121.9203 LALI DEVI

168271 VISHAL CHOUDHARY LACHCHHI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61492 121.9203 TARA DEVI

266538 PRADEEP KUMAR ROHIL CHAGAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC61493 121.9203 LAXMI DEVI

402914 SATENDRA SINGH HARDAYAL MALE MBC61494 121.9203 VIMALA DEVI

417605 GOVIND RATHOR RAMESHWAR RATHOR MALE OBC61495 121.9203 AYODHYA BAI

159405 NAVEEN SHUKLA DINESH KUMAR SHUKLA MALE EWS61496 121.9203 SEEMA DEVI

374508 SUNIL MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST61497 121.9203 SANTOSH DEVI

620609 SANJU DARA BIRBAL DARA FEMALE OBC61498 121.9203 RAMESHWARI DEVI

479891 LALIT KUMAR RATHOR RAJA RAM RATHOR MALE OBC61499 121.9203 MANJU BAI

459445 AKANSHA RATHORE JAIPAL SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN61500 121.9203 LAXMI KANWAR

464428 PRAVEEN KUMAR BHARGAV KHUMA RAM MALE OBC61501 121.9203 PUSHPA DEVI

200539 KULDEEP KUMAR SUDHEER KUMAR MALE SC61502 121.9203 VIMLA DEVI

292361 AMANDEEP SINGH JAGGA SINGH MALE OBC61503 121.9203 SUKHJEET KOUR

340501 VINOD KUMAR SOLANKY KEDAR PRASAD SOLANKY MALE OBC61504 121.9022 SHEELA DEVI

146158 SHIVRAJ REGAR RAMPAL REGAR MALE SC61505 121.9022 PARSI DEVI

618007 SUMAN MAHIYA HIMMATA RAM FEMALE OBC61506 121.9022  DIVKAMALA DEVI

497296 HEMRAJ MEENA SATYA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST61507 121.9022 GEETA BAI

493770 DEVKI NANDAN TALEWAR PRASAD MALE OBC61508 121.9022 VEERMATI

293835 KARAN PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL MALE OBC61509 121.9022 KAILASH DEVI

554828 VIJAY LAXMI CHOUDHARY KHEM SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61510 121.9022 YASHODA DEVI

498747 YATENDRA SINGH HADA JOGENDRA SINGH HADA MALE EWS61511 121.9022 ASHA HADA

572414 RAHUL RAJ VAIRAGI KRISHAN DAS MALE OBC61512 121.9022 RAJESH WARI DEVI

262479 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC61513 121.9022 RAJANTI DEVI

193674 RAJU NAYAK LAKHAN SINGH MALE MBC61514 121.9022 GEETA

131458 RAKESH KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC61515 121.9022 GULABI DEVI

300615 ARCHANA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE EWS61516 121.9022 LEELA DEVI

234016 UTTAM GAHLOT BADRI PRASAD GAHLOT MALE OBC61517 121.9022 BASANTI GAHLOT

291033 VIKASH KUMAR RAJPAL MALE OBC61518 121.9022 LAXMI DEVI

435441 RAVINDRA PAL SINGH JAGDISH KARWASRA MALE OBC61519 121.9022 SUSHILA

632271 POOJA BAI CHOUDHARY BIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61520 121.9022 SUSHILA DEVI

360135 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS61521 121.9022 ASHA SHARMA

248151 HARSHIT BAIRAGI OM PRAKASH BAIRAGI MALE OBC61522 121.9022 SUNITA DEVI

189030 GULSHAN KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC61523 121.9022 JAMNA DEVI

247583 SAURABH SUKHWAL MUKESH SUKHWAL MALE GEN61524 121.9022 SAVITRI DEVI

205836 INDRAPAL SINGH SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC61525 121.9022 KAVITA DEVI

269503 AKANKSHA RAJAWAT ASHOK SINGH FEMALE EWS61526 121.9022 MAMTA DEVI

342375 VISHRAM BAIRWA RAMCHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC61527 121.9022 MANFULI DEVI

618486 NARESH PRABHU RAM MALE OBC61528 121.9022 SANTOSH DEVI

333544 AKASH KUMAR MEENA RUKAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST61529 121.9022 SUGAR BAI

624378 PRADEEP LAWANIYA SUSHIL KUMAR MALE EWS61530 121.9022 MEERA SHARMA

419532 SAKSHI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC61531 121.9022 MALI DEVI

442832 DEVI SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS61532 121.9022 FILM KANWAR

509151 LAXMI DHANNA RAM FEMALE SC61533 121.9022 CHANDRAKI

221843 PRADEEP MHANDER MALE OBC61534 121.9022 CHANDRAVALI DEVI

551020 RAMA RAM PUNARAM MALE SC61535 121.9022 NENU DEVI

505545 PREMSUKH HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC61536 121.9022 DEVI

507072 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC61537 121.9022 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

145386 SANJAY CHANDELIYA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC61538 121.9022 VIMLA DEVI

422415 NEHA SAJJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC61539 121.9022 SUBHITA DEVI

202805 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PREM SINGH RANA MALE OBC61540 121.9022 MAYA DEVI

287855 SUBHASH CHANDER DHARAM PAL MALE SC61541 121.8841 BHALEE DEVI

299903 VINOD KUMAR DANARAM MALE OBC61542 121.8841 EXMMAINA DEVI

622417 GOPAL RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC61543 121.8841 GULAB DEVI

209286 SANWAR LAL DAROGA SOHAN LAL DAROGA MALE OBC61544 121.8841 CHANDU DEVI
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528680 GOURAV PAL JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE SC61545 121.8841 NANDANEE

196609 VIRENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC61546 121.8841 JAL DEI

512065 PAWAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE EWS61547 121.8841 GENDA DEVI

607628 RAJU RAM SURAJ MAL MALE OBC61548 121.8841 BHANWARI DEVI

343284 SURESH CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61549 121.8841 RAJA DEVI

617651 VIKASH SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61550 121.8841 SHARDA DEVI

612812 RAJESH KUMAR RAIGAR JAGDISH PRASAD RAIGAR MALE SC61551 121.8841 NANCHI DEVI

565629 MUKESH BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC61552 121.8841 GEETA DEVI

461387 ASHOK KUMAR SHAMBHOO RAM JAT MALE OBC61553 121.8841 BABOO DEVI

609743 SUDHAKAR YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC61554 121.8841 SUSHILA DEVI

339255 SANJAY KATARIA BHAGEERATH MAL MALE OBC61555 121.8841 SARLI DEVI

220788 PAWAN GAHLOT BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC61556 121.8841 VIJAY LAXMI

495405 JEEV RAM CHOUDHARY HANS RAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61557 121.8841 SHANTI DEVI

168115 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI RANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC61558 121.8841 GOMA DEVI

626016 FARUKH KHAN MUHURU KHAN MALE OBC61559 121.8841 ZUBEIDA

231910 VISHAL SINGH BHATI KISHAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS61560 121.8841 JYOTI KANWAR

369219 ANIT MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST61561 121.8841 LOTANTI DEVI

544651 PRIYA KARALA LALCHAND KARALA FEMALE SC61562 121.8841 LICHCHHU DEVI

409716 SAWAI RAM PARAMA RAM MALE OBC61563 121.8841 SUA DEVI

598026 JUGAL KALAL ARVIND KALAL MALE OBC61564 121.8841 YESSEEMA DEVI

527892 HIRA LAL MEENA BHOMA RAM MEENA MALE ST61565 121.8841 SEETA DEVI

143430 RAJESH YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC61566 121.8841 KESHARI DEVI

458785 ROSHAN KHAN HANIF KHAN MALE OBC61567 121.8841 SAREEFA BANO

185786 PREM PAL TEJA RAM MALE OBC61568 121.8841 JAITEE DEVI

626922 ROOP SINGH JAGRAM SINGH MALE MBC61569 121.8841 KUNTA DEVI

340482 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS61570 121.8841 INDRA DEVI

250196 RUKHSAR KHILZI MAQSOOD KHILZI FEMALE OBC61571 121.8841 NASHIM BANO KHILZI

470560 HANS RAJ MADAN LAL MALE OBC61572 121.8841 GOGA DEVI

503664 ARVIND BHAMBHU GHEVAR RAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC61573 121.8841 RAJU DEVI

391197 RAHUL BAIRWA RAM KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC61574 121.8841 ROOMALI

182651 JITENDRA KUMAR MALAV PREM CHAND MALE OBC61575 121.8841 BIRDHI BAI

501449 AFTAB ALI SAYYAD ALI MALE OBC61576 121.8841 AKILA BANO

257867 ARTI SAINI RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC61577 121.8841 SAROJ SAINI

614702 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC61578 121.8841 LAXMI DEVI

171892 DEVKINANDAN PRAJAPAT DAYARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61579 121.8841 LAXMI DEVI

209398 ANTIMA KANWAR AGAR SINGH TANWAR FEMALE GEN61580 121.8841 NIHAL KANWAR

210257 DHEERAJ SEN SHYAM LAL SEN MALE GEN61581 121.8841 PREMLATA SEN

187316 SARUPI BHERA RAM FEMALE OBC61582 121.8841 RAJU DEVI

311790 NANKI DEVI DALBARA SINGH FEMALE SC61583 121.8841 RANI KOUR

308051 AMIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC61584 121.8841 SITA DEVI

535830 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS61585 121.8841 LALTESH SHARMA

336292 HEMRAJ  PRAJAPAT MOHAN  LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61586 121.8841 SANTRA DEVI PRAJAPAT

407201 BHUTTA RAM BHURA RAM MALE SC61587 121.8841 ANTARI DEVI

256273 MANISHA  MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST61588 121.8841 ROOPA DEVI

461904 SHRAWAN PATEL RANA RAM MALE OBC61589 121.8841 KAMLA DEVI

270236 HINAL CHOUBISA HEMENDRA CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN61590 121.8841 YESREETA CHOUBISA

160998 KRISHAN PRAJAPAT JAYPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61591 121.8841 MAYA DEVI

422466 ANKITA KUMAWAT GIRISH KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC61592 121.8841 SUMITRA DEVI

390372 PANKAJ SARASWAT ASHOK SHARMA MALE EWS61593 121.8841 PISTA DEVI

472394 SANJAY SAINI ATAR SINGH MALE OBC61594 121.8841 VIRMA DEVI

197499 KAVITA SAINI PUKRAJ FEMALE OBC61595 121.8841 ROOP DEVI

552123 JAYESH RAJPUROHIT BASANT KUMAR MALE EWS61596 121.8841 TIPU DEVI

603271 SARAL PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR MALE GEN61597 121.8841 YESHARSHLATA PATIDAR

544697 MAMTA LORA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC61598 121.8841 GEETA DEVI

380219 BHARAT LAL MEENA RAMOTAR MEENA MALE ST61599 121.8841 TEEJA DEVI

224902 RAM RATAN GODARA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC61600 121.8841 KRISHNA DEVI

308604 AMAN SYOCHAND RAM MALE SC61601 121.8841 INDRA DEVI

422117 GARIMA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC61602 121.8841 SANJU DEVI

595711 RACHNA KUNWAR SARANGDEVOT LAL SINGH SARANGDEVOT FEMALE GEN61603 121.8841 YESINDRA KUNWAR SARANGDEVOT

160703 GOPESH SHARMA DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS61604 121.8841 GEETA SHARMA
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136919 GOVIND KUNDNANI PRATAP KUNDNANI MALE OBC61605 121.8659 KANTA KUNDNANI

277450 PAPPU YADAV DHULIA YADAV MALE SC61606 121.8659 YESDHULI YADAV

398372 KRISHAN CHAND GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC61607 121.8659 CHHOTI DEVI

431417 RICHHPAL SINGH NAIN SARWAN RAM NAIN MALE OBC61608 121.8659 RAMESHWARI DEVI

549813 RAVI KUMAR THAKUR RAM MALE ST61609 121.8659 DEEPA MEENA

440858 KULDEEP BHAKRANI LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC61610 121.8659 BHANWARI DEVI

440894 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC61611 121.8659 LACHI DEVI

529201 NARESH GEHLOT BASTI MAL GEHLOT MALE OBC61612 121.8659 FENCY DEVI

506010 RAM CHANDRA RAIKA PREMA RAM MALE MBC61613 121.8659 RUPA DEVI

284395 RAVI KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC61614 121.8659 PARAWATI DEVI

291666 NEM CHAND RAM KUMAR MALE OBC61615 121.8659 SHANTI DEVI

230634 ASHOK KUMAR UDA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC61616 121.8659 SHARDA DEVI

292312 RAM PRATAP MANI RAM MALE SC61617 121.8659 VAADHU DEVI

172714 ANIL KUMAR MOTI SINGH JATAV MALE SC61618 121.8659 SANTRA

158042 UDIT JAIMAN GOPAL JAIMAN MALE GEN61619 121.8659 SANTOSH JAIMAN

540028 SEEMA SHIV RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC61620 121.8659 VIMLA DEVI

583491 NARESH PATIDAR KHEMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC61621 121.8659 YESHANTI DEVI PATIDAR

526522 LOKESH CHAUDHARY BALU RAM MALE OBC61622 121.8659 SUMITRA DEVI

446303 SURESH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC61623 121.8659 BULKI DEVI

545732 MANJU KUMARI BHAGAWANA RAM FEMALE OBC61624 121.8659 DALI DEVI

533718 MANISH JANGID SHAMBHU DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC61625 121.8659 INDRA JANGID

151672 DHARMPAL BURDAK JAY CHAND BURDAK MALE OBC61626 121.8659 SHARDA DEVI

237426 KALU LAL GOCHER GOPAL LAL MALE MBC61627 121.8659 BHANWARI BAI

161870 MAHAVEER KUMAR MEENA ROOP LAL MEENA MALE ST61628 121.8659 SARA DEVI

547635 BHAWANA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE EWS61629 121.8659 SUNITA DEVI

323436 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA KIRODI LAL MEENA MALE ST61630 121.8659 MANGAL BAI

173244 VIKRANT YADAV SARJEET SINGH YADAV MALE OBC61631 121.8659 VINOD DEVI YADAV

565580 VIJAY KUMAR BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC61632 121.8659 INDRA DEVI

549522 ARVIND PARMAR SOMA RAM MALE SC61633 121.8659 CHAMPA DEVI

389035 PRAKHAR YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC61634 121.8659 KAMALA DEVI

531364 VAIBHAV SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MALE EWS61635 121.8659 SANGEETA GAUTAM

124299 HARI RAM GURJAR BANNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC61636 121.8659 NANDU DEVI

564680 GOVIND SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE EWS61637 121.8659 VINOD DEVI

576819 NITESH PATIDAR GATULAL PATIDAR MALE OBC61638 121.8659 YESLILI PATIDAR

618145 VIKRAM RAO RAM KUMAR RAO MALE OBC61639 121.8659 SANTOSH KANWAR

314243 MANISH PRAJAPAT GULJI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61640 121.8659 MEERA DEVI

303258 MANISHA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE GEN61641 121.8659 LAKSHMI DEVI

129898 HARENDRA LEGA MANROOPA RAM MALE OBC61642 121.8659 MANBHARI DEVI

313248 TEJPAL SHARMA GANPAT LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61643 121.8659 SITA DEVI

377955 ASHOK HALDUNIYA HEERA LAL HALDUNIYA MALE SC61644 121.8659 VIMLA DEVI

627815 SHIVA GOPAL PRASAD TIWARI MALE EWS61645 121.8659 RINKU DEVI

541473 HEENA CHOUDHARY KALURAM FEMALE OBC61646 121.8659 BIMALA DEVI

468205 FARUKH KALU KHAN MALE OBC61647 121.8659 PARINA

321384 RAHUL GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC61648 121.8659 SAJNA GURJAR

165977 ANITA MEENA HARFOOL SOUGAN FEMALE ST61649 121.8659 SUSHILA DEVI

214885 LOKESH KUMAR LUHAR GOPAL LAL LUHAR MALE OBC61650 121.8659 MANJU DEVI

164523 AJAY TIWARI RAMESH CHAND TIWARI MALE EWS61651 121.8659 KAMLESH TIWARI

593902 RAJTILAK SINGH PANWAR VAKHAT SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN61652 121.8659 YESCHANDU KUNWAR

388889 RAJESH CHOUDHARY GYARSI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61653 121.8659 MEERA DEVI

284842 SOHIT SAJJAN SINGH MALE OBC61654 121.8659 NIRMALA

192386 GAURAV DULICHAND MALE SC61655 121.8659 OMVATI

256859 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS61656 121.8659 MAMTA DEVI

165176 RISHI KUMAR SHARMA GHANSHYAMDUTT SHARMA MALE OBC61657 121.8659 URMILA DEVI

510825 SURYA PRATAP SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS61658 121.8659 MANJU KANWAR

248811 LOKESH REGAR SHANKAR LAL REGAR MALE SC61659 121.8659 MUNNI BAI

345857 JANVI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS61660 121.8659 SUNITA SHARMA

422059 ANITA RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC61661 121.8478 KAMLA DEVI

420297 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA BHANWARLAL MEENA MALE ST61662 121.8478 SUMITRA DEVI

140442 MANISH RAJ OM PRAKASH MALE OBC61663 121.8478 KIRAN DEVI

329602 RAM BABU SHARMA BHOURI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61664 121.8478 ROOKMANI DEVI
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349733 ARCHANA JAGRWAL SHAMBHU LAL JAGRWAL FEMALE SC61665 121.8478 SUSHILA DEVI

396138 ANIL YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC61666 121.8478 NARMADA DEVI

593913 MANISH KUMAR KHATIK KAILASH CHANDRA MALE SC61667 121.8478 YESJAMNA BAI

121655 AMIT KUMAR MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST61668 121.8478 PREM LATA DEVI

325824 KAMAL CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61669 121.8478 SHANTI DEVI

490822 LEKHRAJ SAINI SONATHULAL SAINI MALE OBC61670 121.8478 KAILASHI DEVI

364462 JYOTI MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST61671 121.8478 GEETA DEVI

406876 SAWAI RAM SWARUPA RAM MALE OBC61672 121.8478 KAMALA DEVI

385876 RAHUL KUMHAR DAMODAR KUMHAR MALE OBC61673 121.8478 SUGANA DEVI

183642 USHA MEENA KRISHN CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST61674 121.8478 RAM JANKI MEENA

498324 MANISHA PANKAJ PREMSHANKAR PANKAJ FEMALE SC61675 121.8478 DWARIKA BAI

420280 SACHIN PREM KUMAR MALE OBC61676 121.8478 SANTARA DEVI

167958 RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA MOOLCHAND MEENA MALE ST61677 121.8478 SHANTI DEVI

310106 SHEETAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61678 121.8478 PUSHPA DEVI

610901 LOKESH GURJAR DATARAM GURJAR MALE MBC61679 121.8478 DHOLI DEVI GURJAR

596872 MANISH PRAJAPAT LAXMAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61680 121.8478 KUSUM DEVI

155158 VIRENDRA PRAJAPAT BANWARI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61681 121.8478 KAMALA DEVI

155001 DEEPAK MAHLAWAT RAJESH MALE OBC61682 121.8478 SURESH DEVI

239210 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA UCHCHHAB LAL BAIRWA MALE SC61683 121.8478 NATI BAI

372312 SHIVKANT SONI RAMAVATAR SONI MALE OBC61684 121.8478 MAYA DEVI

484297 VIKAS KUMAR RADHEYSHYAM MALE ST61685 121.8478 JANAKI BAI

190388 KAILASH DHAKED NANDRAM MALE OBC61686 121.8478 RADHA DEVI

185077 MANJU KUMARI VIRDHA RAM FEMALE OBC61687 121.8478 SONI DEVI

237292 RAVINA MEENA RAMESHAWAR MEENA FEMALE ST61688 121.8478 DHAN KANWAR

408918 VIRENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS61689 121.8478 GOPI KANWAR

462157 ANIL KHILERI MALA RAM KHILERI MALE OBC61690 121.8478 GITA DEVI

404371 NIKHIL BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE OBC61691 121.8478 SAROJ DEVI

290995 VIKKY SAMRIYA RAJKUMAR MALE SC61692 121.8478 SUNITA DEVI

181109 DEVESH MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST61693 121.8478 KAMLESH MEENA

505995 MANISHA KAMERIA GENA RAM KAMERIA FEMALE OBC61694 121.8478 GANPATI DEVI

257514 GHANSHYAM AGARWAL LALLU PRASAD AGARWAL MALE EWS61695 121.8297 RAJKUMARI AGARWAL

383060 MUNESH KUMAR SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC61696 121.8297 GOMATI DEVI

340399 KRISHNA KANT MAURYA RADHESHYAM MAURYA MALE SC61697 121.8297 JANKI DEVI

138696 RAKESH MANDUSIYA KISHAN LAL MALE SC61698 121.8297 SANTOSH DEVI

165980 AAYUSH SHARMA SHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN61699 121.8297 KAVITA SHARMA

212787 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA HARLAL  MEENA MALE ST61700 121.8297 SUNITA DEVI

481322 DIPESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC61701 121.8297 RAMPALI BAI

391322 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC61702 121.8297 PANNA DEVI KUMAWAT

619344 SUMITRA BHARGAW HARIKISHAN FEMALE OBC61703 121.8297 RUKMANI DEVI

481211 BATTI LAL MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST61704 121.8297 KESHRI DEVI

300582 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESHWER LAL MALE OBC61705 121.8297 RUKMA DEVI

540187 LAXMI PHARDOLYA RUDA RAM PHARDOLYA FEMALE OBC61706 121.8297 BARJI DEVI

623144 SAROJ SHARMA MOOLCHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS61707 121.8297 NARBADA DEVI

209411 MOHABBAT SINGH PURAWAT BALU SINGH PURAWAT MALE EWS61708 121.8297 BRAJ KUNWAR

233372 MAHENDER SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE EWS61709 121.8297 RAJU DEVI

227407 DAULAT RAM MADANLAL ROJH MALE OBC61710 121.8297 MALI DEVI

525223 SHAKTI SINGH PARBAT SINGH MALE EWS61711 121.8297 GULAB KUNWAR

139455 MUKESH KUMAR KAJLA SAGAR MAL KAJLA MALE OBC61712 121.8297 SANTOSH DEVI

460617 RAVINDRA LANCHH MODU RAM LANCHH MALE OBC61713 121.8297 KAMLA DEVI

144169 SUNITA KUMARI RAM KARAN JAT FEMALE OBC61714 121.8297 GIARSHI DEVI

236441 SUGNA PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC61715 121.8297 KAILASH BAI

287376 RAJANIKANT SWAMI PRATHVI RAJ MALE OBC61716 121.8297 SILOCHANA

296680 VINOD KUMAR NATHU RAM MALE SC61717 121.8297 GOMATI DEVI

334644 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA DEVI SINGH MEENA MALE ST61718 121.8297 KAMLA DEVI

604158 JAGMAL SINGH SISODIYA SHANKER SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN61719 121.8297 YESSANTOSH KUNWAR

378688 PRAKASH MEENA POONI RAM MEENA MALE ST61720 121.8297 KALLI DEVI

460906 MAHESH KUMAR RAJU SUTHAR MALE OBC61721 121.8297 GEETA DEVI

527051 MANISH PANWAR MANAK CHAND MALE SC61722 121.8297 SUSHILA DEVI

130690 SANJU PARODA GOPAL PARODA FEMALE OBC61723 121.8297 PREMI DEVI

597318 KALPANA PALIWAL RAMESH CHANDRA PALIWAL FEMALE GEN61724 121.8297 MADHU PALIWAL
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549304 GOURAV RAJ PUROHIT JAMANING RAJ PUROHIT MALE EWS61725 121.8297 LATA BEN

221009 SONIA BISHNOI RAM RATAN BISHNOI FEMALE OBC61726 121.8297 GUDDI DEVI

242409 DINESH CHANDRA GOSWAMI KISHAN PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC61727 121.8297 LADI DEVI

361301 Mohit Kumar Jangid Prem Chand Jangid MALE OBC61728 121.8297 LAXMI DEVI

503721 NITU SAINI GOPAL SANKHALA FEMALE OBC61729 121.8297 DHANNU DEVI

429875 NARENDRA SINGH NARUKA BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS61730 121.8297 SUNITA KANWAR

216035 PAYAL SARWA VIJAY KUMAR SARWA FEMALE OBC61731 121.8297 MADHU DEVI

231548 BALDEV BHADU HARI RAM BHADU MALE OBC61732 121.8297 SUMAN DEVI

438485 MEHARA RAM NARSA RAM MALE OBC61733 121.8297 KONKU DEVI

190971 NAVEEN SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN61734 121.8297 KAMLA DEVI

225014 KALEEM KHAN RAZZAK ALI MALE OBC61735 121.8297 LDCPAMEENA BANO

229140 ASHOK JHORAD RAMSAWROOP MALE OBC61736 121.8297 BLVSAROJ DEVI

364843 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA LALLURAM BAIRWA MALE SC61737 121.8297 NATHI DEVI

445630 SHARVAN RAM UGMA RAM MALE OBC61738 121.8297 HERO DEVI

504544 SUMAN RINWA RAMVILASH FEMALE OBC61739 121.8297 LEELA

426860 SAPNA VIDHAYDHAR FEMALE OBC61740 121.8297 RAJMATI

266672 JIGYASA SAINI LEKHRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC61741 121.8297 INDIRA SAINI

618758 JAI SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE EWS61742 121.8297 SANTOSH KANWAR

577637 KHUSHWANT VARMA SOHAN LAL VARMA MALE SC61743 121.8297 YESGIRIJA DEVI VARMA

487787 ADITYA JAIN RAJESH JAIN MALE EWS61744 121.8297 MADHU JAIN

457653 PRAVEEN VISHNOI SHANKAR LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC61745 121.8297 GAJRA DEVI

183094 VARSHITA CHOURASIYA SURESH KUMAR CHOURASIYA FEMALE OBC61746 121.8297 HEMLATA CHOURASIYA

629469 VISHNU KUMAR SHIV SINGH MALE OBC61747 121.8297 SHYAM VATI DEVI

425757 MAHESH KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC61748 121.8116 SHANTI DEVI

424186 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC61749 121.8116 VINOD

287050 ASHOK KUMAR VED PRAKASH MALE OBC61750 121.8116 MAINA DEVI

231388 ISHWAR SINGH PACHAR MOHAR SINGH PACHAR MALE OBC61751 121.8116 VIMLA DEVI

160091 NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIRAM NAVEEN MALE SC61752 121.8116 KAMLA DEVI

632165 SEEMA CHOUDHARY CHANDGI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61753 121.8116 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

515714 MAHENDRA SINGH BHOPAL SINGH MALE EWS61754 121.8116 SEETA KUNWAR

507840 CHENA RAM MEGHWAL JALA RAM MALE SC61755 121.8116 GEETA DEVI

411660 SURESH KUMAR SUKH RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC61756 121.8116 JHINA DEVI

273085 DARSHAN JANI HEERA LAL JANI MALE EWS61757 121.8116 YESDEVLATA JANI

496079 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS61758 121.8116 CHANDRA KALA SHARMA

205758 PRIYAMBADA BOOTAULIYA NAHAR SINGH BOOTAULIYA FEMALE SC61759 121.8116 SATYAVATI BOOTAULIYA

342750 RAJ KUMAR JAKHAD JODHA RAM JAKHAD MALE OBC61760 121.8116 RATNI DEVI

625590 SACHIN YADAV KARAN SINGH MALE OBC61761 121.8116 MAHINDRA YADAV

627007 SHYAMVIR SHER SINGH MALE OBC61762 121.8116 DAYAWATI

393259 MUKESH KUMAR RAMDEV SINGH MALE SC61763 121.8116 GITA DEVI

452270 SUNIL VISHNOI MANPHOOL RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC61764 121.8116 RAMESHWARI DEVI

168197 SAMAY SINGH RAMJATI MALE OBC61765 121.8116 RUKAMANI DEVI

487424 CHETAN KUMAR SEN HEMRAJ SEN MALE OBC61766 121.8116 GEETA BAI SEN

141139 VIDHYADHAR MUND BANWARI LAL MUND MALE OBC61767 121.8116 NANCHHI DEVI

422480 DEEPAK SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC61768 121.8116 MULI DEVI

477218 AJIT KUMAR TAKHAR BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC61769 121.8116 GALOL DEVI JAT

351825 ROHITASH KUMAR MEENA SHRIPHAL MEENA MALE ST61770 121.8116 SHRIBAI MEENA

406024 THAKARA RAM THANA RAM MALE OBC61771 121.8116 NENU DEVI

469859 SUBHASH JAWATA RAM MALE OBC61772 121.8116 CHOTI DEVI

350266 POONAM SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS61773 121.8116 SHARMILA DEVI

468608 BASANTI PRIHAR NEMA RAM FEMALE OBC61774 121.8116 MANJU DEVI

374454 BHAWANI SINGH GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC61775 121.8116 KAMALI DEVI

408601 HIRA LAL BANSI LAL MALE OBC61776 121.8116 GITA DEVI

539069 MAAN SINGH HADA BAJRANG SINGH HADA MALE GEN61777 121.8116 LALITA HADA

423587 VIKRAM KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC61778 121.8116 CHUNI DEVI

319331 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA SHAMBHU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN61779 121.8116 PREM LATA SHARMA

433197 MAHENDRA KUMAR NARSI RAM MALE OBC61780 121.8116 BASANTI DEVI

588178 VAL CHAND PATEL SHIV LAL DANGI MALE OBC61781 121.8116 YESKESHU BAI

365619 KAVITA SOYAL CHANDRA MOHAN SOYAL FEMALE SC61782 121.8116 MAMTA DEVI

234680 RAMESH MEENA DE RAM MEENA MALE ST61783 121.8116 MANBHAR BAI

483173 RAMAVATAR JAGROTIYA NAND KISHOR MALE OBC61784 121.8116 LALITA BAI
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483861 AMAN KESHIYA RAMCHANDRA KESHIYA MALE SC61785 121.8116 MANOTRA DEVI

562874 NISHA MEENA KALURAM MEENA FEMALE ST61786 121.8116 SANTARA DEVI

122712 ANKIT KUMAR HARIRAM MALE OBC61787 121.8116 VIMALA DEVI

123153 SANJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS61788 121.8116 SPSURESH KANWAR

393119 YOGENDRA KUMAR SAINI MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC61789 121.8116 MANOJ DEVI

233570 VIJAY CHOUDHARY GAINA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61790 121.8116 CHIKU DEVI

563981 RAJESH KUMAR NAGAR BIRDI CHAND DHAKAR MALE OBC61791 121.8116 SHIMLA DEVI

243869 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST61792 121.8116 KALA DEVI

147934 HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT GOPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61793 121.8116 SHANTI DEVI

441635 RAKESH MOHAN LAL MALE SC61794 121.8116 KAMALA

531470 REKHA JAT RAMSWAROOP JAT FEMALE OBC61795 121.8116 RAMESHI

353662 SHEREEN HIDAYAT HIDAYAT ULLAH KHAN FEMALE OBC61796 121.8116 RUKSANA BANO

341046 VIKASH CHOUDHARY DHARA SINGH JAT MALE OBC61797 121.8116 BHAGWATI DEVI

419330 DEVESH SAHU DEEPCHAND SAHU MALE OBC61798 121.8116 MUKESH SAHU

347731 DINESH KUMAR MEENA TULSI RAM MEENA MALE ST61799 121.8116 MOHINI DEVI

314709 AJAY MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST61800 121.8116 GEETA DEVI

617900 SUNITA SARVAN RAM FEMALE OBC61801 121.8116 RATTU DEVI

243733 LALITA KUMARI KUMAWAT LAXMEE LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC61802 121.8116 KANCHAN DEVI KUMAWAT

207587 RAVI KUMAR SINGH PURUSHOTTAM SINGH MALE OBC61803 121.8116 ENGLESH KUMARI

390042 CHELSI KUMAWAT RAM NARAYAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC61804 121.8116 MEENA KUMAWAT

389362 AARTI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS61805 121.8116 NAINA DEVI

436912 SWAROOP KANWAR JETHU SINGH FEMALE EWS61806 121.8116 SAROJ

395464 SUMIT BOHARA AMAR CHAND BOHARA MALE SC61807 121.8116 MINAKSHI DEVI

358457 PRIYANKA SARADHANA JAGDISH PRASAD SARADHANA FEMALE MBC61808 121.8116 LALITA DEVI

326986 ROSHAN SARAN HANUMAN SAHAY SARAN MALE OBC61809 121.8116 NAUSAR DEVI

288354 MANGVEER SINGH AMREEK SINGH MALE OBC61810 121.8116 DALJEET KAUR

474004 KAVITA MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST61811 121.8116 SURESHI MEENA

195180 SAVITA CHAHAR SAHADEV SINGH FEMALE OBC61812 121.8116 PISTA DEVI

264597 POOJA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS61813 121.8116 MAMTA SHARMA

609027 SANNEE KUMAR JANGID MAHESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC61814 121.8116 SUMAN DEVI

297529 SUMIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC61815 121.8116 KUSUM DEVI

178876 TEJKARAN GOCHER KALU LAL GOCHER MALE MBC61816 121.7935 GHISI BAI

233736 MANISH SEVAG DINESH KUMAR SEVAG MALE OBC61817 121.7935 MANJU SHARMA

494859 NAROTTAM MAHAWAR SATYA NARAYAN MAHAWAR MALE SC61818 121.7935 GEETA BAI

150299 MAMTA BHARGAV SUKHA DEV PRASAD BHARGAV FEMALE OBC61819 121.7935 SAROJ DEVI

484359 LAKHAN PRAJAPATI BABU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC61820 121.7935 SUGNA BAI

134051 BALRAM PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL MALE OBC61821 121.7935 VIMLA DEVI

465251 FATEH CHAND PARIHAR JASA RAM MALE OBC61822 121.7935 CHIMU DEVI

483888 HARI PRAKASH PRAJAPAT GANGA DHAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61823 121.7935 KALAWATI PRAJAPAT

210263 RONAK RATHORE BHAGWAT SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS61824 121.7935 GOVIND PURAWAT

510986 MS. PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY MIYAL RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC61825 121.7935 CHAYATI

554265 NETRAM MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST61826 121.7935 GULAB DEVI

613716 PINKI YADAV DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC61827 121.7935 AMITA DEVI

487892 VIKARM SUMAN JODHRAJ SUMAN MALE OBC61828 121.7935 SONA BAI

290437 DEEPENDER SINGH RATHORE NARENDER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS61829 121.7935 MAGAN KANWAR

181067 MADHU KUMARI MALAV BRIJMOHAN MALAV FEMALE OBC61830 121.7935 GEETA BAI

166241 MANOHAR LAL BANSHI LAL MALE SC61831 121.7935 PANNI DEVI

553455 VISHAL BAIRWA KRISHAN BABU BAIRWA MALE SC61832 121.7935 SUNITA DEVI

214033 KAMLESH KUMAR REGAR GHISU LAL REGAR MALE SC61833 121.7935 BHURI DEVI REGAR

429956 PARAS KULDEEP BABERWAL MALE OBC61834 121.7935 SUNITA DEVI

290431 POONAM MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC61835 121.7935 SEEMA DEVI

362219 RAMAWATAR YADAV MOOLCHAND YADAV MALE OBC61836 121.7935 BIDAMI DEVI YADAV

361507 GAJANAND PRAJAPAT BHAIRU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC61837 121.7935 TOPHA DEVI

143051 OM PRAKASH DHAWARIYA SANWAR MAL MALE OBC61838 121.7935 PARMESHWARI DEVI

179362 RAJU NAYAK RUPA NAYAK MALE MBC61839 121.7935 LDCPKESHI BAI

159127 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SUKH RAM MEENA MALE ST61840 121.7935 PANNI DEVI

219315 JAMANA SIDH GYAN NATH FEMALE OBC61841 121.7935  DIVJARAV DEVI

545565 SUBHITA KUMARI MAKKHAN LAL FEMALE OBC61842 121.7935 MANI DEVI

216651 TEJMAL KUMAWAT JUGRUP KUMAWAT MALE OBC61843 121.7935 NYALI DEVI

379561 JEETENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAMAL RAM MEENA MALE ST61844 121.7935 KAMAL BAI
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352846 TARA CHAND GURJAR BHAURI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC61845 121.7935 MANGLI DEVI

311009 SANJAY KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC61846 121.7935 KALAVATI

289528 MAHENDAR KUMAR OM PARKASH MALE OBC61847 121.7935 SAVITREE DEVI

366058 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST61848 121.7935 PREM DEVI

435843 BHOM SINGH PUNJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS61849 121.7935 UCHHAB KANWAR

463212 IDAN RAM KISHNARAM  BHOBIYA MALE OBC61850 121.7935 KISHANI DEVI

383505 RAHUL SINGH AJMER SINGH MALE EWS61851 121.7935 VIMALA

397766 SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI RAMAKANT PRAJAPATI MALE OBC61852 121.7935 NIRMALA

182684 Rajkumar Lodha Kelash Chand Lodha MALE OBC61853 121.7935 RAMKALI BAI

424130 POOJA KUMAWAT KISHOR KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC61854 121.7935 SANTOSH DEVI

556029 MOHIT SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS61855 121.7935 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

535070 MEGHA JINDAL RAMAVTAR JINDAL FEMALE EWS61856 121.7935 PADMA JINDAL

523707 KUPA RAM PATEL TRILOK RAM MALE OBC61857 121.7935 SINGARI DEVI

325072 GORAV SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS61858 121.7935 UMA SHARMA

238991 LAKSHYA KANWAR SOLANKI BHAWANI SINGH FEMALE GEN61859 121.7935 SHASHI KANWAR

421832 SANT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC61860 121.7935 MUKESH DEVI

329252 JITENDER GURJAR RAMPAL GURJAR MALE MBC61861 121.7935 KANI DEVI

285340 KAMALJEET KAUR GURDEV SINGH FEMALE SC61862 121.7935 BHAJAN KAUR

462043 ASHOK KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC61863 121.7935 MOHANI DEVI

464924 SHRI RAM BISHNOI VEERA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC61864 121.7935 GAVARI DEVI

628598 GOPESH SHARMA NAND KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS61865 121.7935 KAMLESH

437822 RICHPAL KAPRI RAMDEV KAPRI MALE OBC61866 121.7935 RAMESHWARI KAPRI

183488 ABHISHEK MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST61867 121.7935 CHANDA MEENA

131945 PRAVEEN RINWA RAM SWAROOP RINWA MALE OBC61868 121.7935 PREMLATA RINWA

261607 HANSRAJ MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST61869 121.7935 PHOOL BAI

434244 MANOJ YADAV RAM JIWAN MALE OBC61870 121.7935 NANI DEVI

469100 RAMESH KUMAR RUGHANATH RAM MALE OBC61871 121.7935 GANGA DEVI

601461 GIRISH PATEL VELA RAM PATEL MALE OBC61872 121.7935 YESKESHU BAI

177501 MANSI PATIDAR VASUDEV PATIDAR FEMALE OBC61873 121.7935 YESSANGEETA DEVI

165442 HEMSINGH GURJAR HARNO GURJAR MALE MBC61874 121.7935 GYANEE DEVI

383341 GOVERDHAN SAIN LAXMAN SAIN MALE OBC61875 121.7935 SUMITRA DEVI

453974 SONU CHUNA RAM MALE OBC61876 121.7935 KAMLA DEVI

307057 ABHISHEK INDRAJ MALE OBC61877 121.7935 INDRA DEVI

442491 GAUTAM SAINI KUSHAL RAM MALE OBC61878 121.7935 SEETA DEVI

601519 SANJAY AKAWAT GANESH AKAWAT MALE EWS61879 121.7935 DURGA DEVI

490089 KRISHN MURARI  GOCHER MAHAVEER GOCHER MALE MBC61880 121.7935 RAMSIYA BAI

464470 ANITA BISHNOI HANUMANA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC61881 121.7935 INDIRA

249481 MONIKA RAGHUVEER CHANGAL FEMALE OBC61882 121.7935 LALITA

617835 SANJU HARDEENA RAM FEMALE OBC61883 121.7935 URMILA DEVI

264539 Gaytri Jangid Satyanarayan Jangid FEMALE OBC61884 121.7935 RADHA DEVI

305270 LAXMI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC61885 121.7935 MANJU BALA

317181 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA TARACHAND SHARMA MALE EWS61886 121.7935 SUNITA DEVI

329642 MAHBOOB KHAN YAKUB KHAN MALE OBC61887 121.7754 EXMDAULAT BANO

169154 SURESH CHAND VERMA BANWARI LAL VERMA MALE SC61888 121.7754 KAUSHALYA DEVI

340084 PAWAN KUMAR MOYAL SHIMBHU DAYAL MOYAL MALE OBC61889 121.7754 SAJANA DEVI

531725 AAISHA BANO JAKIR HUSAIN FEMALE OBC61890 121.7754 MADINA BEGAM

617244 PRITHVI RAJ PANWAR TULSI RAM MALE SC61891 121.7754 KAILAM DEVI

213765 BHERU NATH YOGI BHANWAR NATH YOGI MALE OBC61892 121.7754 SHANTI DEVI

258162 SAMEER SHARMA RAM KISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS61893 121.7754 GEETA DEVI

133328 VIKASH KUMAR MAHRANIA TEJARAM MAHRANIA MALE SC61894 121.7754 GUDDI DEVI

202083 JAY DEEP SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC61895 121.7754 DALESH

539748 SUSHILA LAMBA ROHITASH LAMBA FEMALE OBC61896 121.7754 GANGA DEVI

305630 NARESH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC61897 121.7754 GEETA DEVI

520377 RAVIKANT MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST61898 121.7754 YESSUGANA MEENA

425794 DEVIS RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC61899 121.7754 KRISHNA DEVI

294021 NEHA POONIA NIHAL CHAND FEMALE OBC61900 121.7754 SULOCHANA

410328 SHANKAR LAL DEWASI PUNMA RAM MALE MBC61901 121.7754 SAGARATI DEVI

155116 MAYANK SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS61902 121.7754 MANOJ KUMARI SHARMA

427987 RUKESH RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC61903 121.7754 MUNNI

137669 ASHOK KUMAR HARDEVARAM JANGIR MALE OBC61904 121.7754 MANJU DEVI
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388471 GIRDHARI LAL CHOUDHARY SHARVAN LAL MALE OBC61905 121.7754 LADA DEVI

137251 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS61906 121.7754 SAVITRI DEVI

123438 VANDANA MEWARA AMRIT LAL MEWARA FEMALE OBC61907 121.7754 PUSHPA DEVI

545923 PRIYANKA YADAV RAKESH YADAV FEMALE OBC61908 121.7754 BHAWANA DEVI

351553 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAWER KEDAR LAL MAHAWER MALE SC61909 121.7754 MUKTI DEVI

320630 ROBIN SONI MANOJ KUMAR SONI MALE OBC61910 121.7754 RAJKANWAR SONI

410903 ROSHANI BISHNOI PUNAMA RAM FEMALE OBC61911 121.7754 KESI DEVI

537565 KHUSHAL VASHISTHA SHRIKANT VASHISTHA MALE GEN61912 121.7754 MADHUVANI VASHISTHA

246855 RAMCHANDRA MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST61913 121.7754 YESSEETA BAI

467411 SHAHARUKH KHAN MARDAN KHAN MALE OBC61914 121.7754 JAREENA BANO

260678 RIYA RAJWANI NARESH KUMAR RAJWANI FEMALE OBC61915 121.7754 JYOTI RAJWANI

371161 DEVENDRA YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC61916 121.7754 KOUSHALYA DEVI

559059 TANUJA ANAND GAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA FEMALE SC61917 121.7754 ANITA DEVI

544366 POOJA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC61918 121.7754 BANARSI DEVI

579649 HARSHIT DODIYAR TERSINGH DODIYAR MALE ST61919 121.7754 YESSABINA DODIYAR

134375 MANISH SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC61920 121.7754 SAJANA DEVI

351227 DEEPAK CHOUDHARI GIRRAJ CHOUDHARI MALE OBC61921 121.7754 HEERA DEVI

619647 VIMLA DHAKA BUDHA RAM DHAKA FEMALE OBC61922 121.7754 RUKMANI DEVI

381528 LOKESH MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST61923 121.7754 MEERA DEVI

184081 SHAKTI SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS61924 121.7754 USHA KANWAR

350410 KIRAN MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST61925 121.7754 UGANTI DEVI

233379 SITA SURJARAM JYANI FEMALE OBC61926 121.7754 RAMETI DEVI

155197 RAGHUVINDER SINGH BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC61927 121.7572 UGANTI VERMA

237223 LOKESH KUMAR JAIN KAILASH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS61928 121.7572 MANJU JAIN

286977 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC61929 121.7572 SHEELA DEVI

560145 VINOD VERMA GANDI LAL VERMA MALE SC61930 121.7572 MANBHAR DEVI

193126 JAI SHANKAR PRASAD MADHAV SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST61931 121.7572 PREM VATI

128605 DHARMRAJ REGAR SHYOJI REGAR MALE SC61932 121.7572 SITA DEVI

540775 SUMITRA BAJYA JHABAR SINGH FEMALE OBC61933 121.7572 MOHANI DEVI

179992 NITESH KUMAR GOYAL PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL MALE EWS61934 121.7572 MOHINI GOYAL

607303 PRAMOD KUMAR SHOBHAWAT MANSUKH DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC61935 121.7572 PUSHPA DEVI

141922 SATISH KUMAR MEENA MALI RAM MEENA MALE ST61936 121.7572 RUKMA DEVI

567856 JAYDEEP JOSHI OM PRAKASH JOSHI MALE GEN61937 121.7572 YESMANJULA JOSHI

430619 MAHENDRA CHHABA SANGRAM RAM MALE OBC61938 121.7572 HABU DEVI

625581 PRIYANKA JAGRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC61939 121.7572 SAVITRI DEVI

239961 ABHISHEK MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST61940 121.7572 SUGANA BAI

227565 NAVARATAN CHOUDHARY VISHNA RAM MALE OBC61941 121.7572 DHUDI DEVI

561902 HEMA DEVI JAT BACHHU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC61942 121.7572 SONI DEVI JAT

213424 ASHOK JAT MADAN LAL JAT MALE OBC61943 121.7572 SHANTA DEVI

617278 SANTOSH DEVI KISHANA RAM SUNDARIA FEMALE OBC61944 121.7572 JAMANA DEVI

419535 PANKAJ KUMAR NORANG LAL MALE OBC61945 121.7572 VINOD DEVI

417930 ANITA MALI MOHAN LAL MALI FEMALE OBC61946 121.7572 BHAGWATI BAI

202320 Shubham Sharma Satyadev MALE EWS61947 121.7572 CHANDA SHARMA

410491 SONA RAM HOSA RAM MALE SC61948 121.7572 LDCPMEERA DEVI

134748 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA BODU RAM VERMA MALE SC61949 121.7572 JAMANA DEVI

381906 MAHIMA BALOTIYA LALARAM BALOTIYA FEMALE SC61950 121.7572 RAVITA DEVI

253085 PAWAN MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC61951 121.7572 JYANA

250039 POOJA KUMARI RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC61952 121.7572 NIRMALA

189825 PUKH RAJ PUROHIT PATA RAM MALE EWS61953 121.7572 LEELA DEVI

191661 SHUBHAM SHARMA CHETRAM SHARMA MALE EWS61954 121.7572 RAMA SHARMA

482383 BASANT KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE MBC61955 121.7572 PHOOL WATI BAI

440835 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC61956 121.7572 DHAPU DEVI

325863 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC61957 121.7572 AANI DEVI

383260 DINESH CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC61958 121.7572 MANBHAR DEVI

515967 BHARAT KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE SC61959 121.7572 LALITA DEVI

231194 HEMANT CHAUHAN DEV KISHAN CHAUHAN MALE OBC61960 121.7572 MAMTA CHAUHAN

146870 OMPRAKASH YADAV KALURAM YADAV MALE OBC61961 121.7572 GALKU

400785 RADHA KRISHAN SAIN PAPPU LAL SAIN MALE OBC61962 121.7572 MUNNI DEVI

419391 RASHMI SAINI SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC61963 121.7572 LALITA DEVI

515686 FALGUNEE VAISHNAV MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC61964 121.7572 ANITA DEVI
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382600 PAWAN MISHRA RAMSHARAN MISHRA MALE EWS61965 121.7572 SPKRISHNA DEVI

207777 MANISHA YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC61966 121.7572 SEEMA DEVI

270209 MANAS CHOUBISA NAGENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN61967 121.7572 YESKUSUM CHOUBISA

364395 PANCHAM SINGH MEENA HARIVILASH MEENA MALE ST61968 121.7572 PUSHMA

507705 KHEMARAM JIVAN RAM MALE SC61969 121.7572 SHIVRAI

316153 VIKAS KULDEEP GYANENDRA SINGH KULDEEP MALE SC61970 121.7572 GYANI DEVI

561625 SANTRA MEENA JEETPAL MEENA FEMALE ST61971 121.7572 KAMOD DEVI

188778 HARISH RAJPUROHIT NEMI CHAND RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN61972 121.7572 CHANDRA KANWAR

286693 MOHIT JUNEJA DHARAMPAL MALE EWS61973 121.7572 MANJU RANI

258273 MAYA KUMARI MEENA KHEMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST61974 121.7572 NARESHI DEVI

520116 PRADEEP KUMAR DHAKAD OM PRAKASH DHAKAD MALE GEN61975 121.7572 YESMANGU BAI

516901 KISHOR NATH SANKHLA KALU NATH MALE OBC61976 121.7572 LEELA DEVI

450182 MONIKA PARIHAR BADRI NARAYAN FEMALE OBC61977 121.7572 REKHA DEVI

322908 VIJAY SINGH MEENA HARCHANDA MEENA MALE ST61978 121.7572 MANPHOOLI DEVI

523734 DHEERAJ DEWASI JAGA RAM MALE MBC61979 121.7572  MEERA BAI

515825 GANPAT LAL AMRA RAM MALE SC61980 121.7572 LEHRI DEVI

347960 Sunil Gurjar NARSI RAM MALE MBC61981 121.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

252740 MONU KUMARI SOMVEER FEMALE OBC61982 121.7572 POONAM

239832 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST61983 121.7572 KAMLESH MEENA

498001 SUDHIR BAGDI PRAHLAD BAGDI MALE SC61984 121.7572 UGANTI BAI BAGDI

540932 INDRA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC61985 121.7572 MANJU DEVI

135060 TANU SHREE GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FEMALE MBC61986 121.7572 SITA DEVI

233718 PREMA RAM PAPPU LAL MALE OBC61987 121.7572 RAMESHWARI

171018 RAHUL YOGI SHIV DAYAL YOGI MALE OBC61988 121.7572 RAMKATORI

487563 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS61989 121.7572 SANTRA BAI

580776 NIRMAL PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR MALE OBC61990 121.7572 YESMANJULA PATIDAR

294042 NEELAM SURJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC61991 121.7572 PARAMJEET KAUR

508133 IKBAL MOHAMMAD ISHAK SHYA MALE EWS61992 121.7391 KURSIDA BANO

609139 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV HARI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC61993 121.7391 EXMBHAGOTI DEVI

583704 ULPHAT BANO MEHARWAN FEMALE GEN61994 121.7391 RASIDA BEGAM

349523 RITU SAINI YAD RAM SAINI FEMALE GEN61995 121.7391 KRISHNA SAINI

402631 SHAKUNTALA KUMARI PRAJAPATI RAM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC61996 121.7391 SHANTI DEVI

515560 KAILASH RAHIYA BUDHA RAM MALE SC61997 121.7391 VIDHYA DEVI

294972 LAL CHAND SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS61998 121.7391 PURNI DEVI

452269 KAMLESH RAMDIN MALE SC61999 121.7391 BHANWARI DEVI

286099 SURENDER CHOWDHARY SHIV LAL MALE OBC62000 121.7391 MEERA DEVI

280143 AMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC62001 121.7391 EXMKAVITA DEVI

433379 SHAKTIPAL SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS62002 121.7391 INDU KANWAR

359508 SUMER SINGH BAIRWA JAG MOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC62003 121.7391 MAGAN DEVI

196606 NIKHIL KUMAR PUSHPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC62004 121.7391 SHASHI LATA

216044 AMIR SOHEL ABDUL GAFFAR MALE OBC62005 121.7391 REHANA BEGAM

190650 DINESH KUMAR SURAJ SINGH MALE MBC62006 121.7391 ANAR DEVI

478927 GIRISH KUMAR SINGHAWAT RAMESH KUMAR SINGHAWAT MALE OBC62007 121.7391 USHA

360422 MANGESH KUMAR BHAGAT SHISHRAM BHAGAT MALE SC62008 121.7391 SAJANA DEVI

509216 PUNAM MAWALIYA KHETA RAM MAWALIYA FEMALE OBC62009 121.7391 SANTOSH DEVI

442790 MAHIPAL SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS62010 121.7391 SUGANA KAWAR

287961 VIMAL SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC62011 121.7391 MANJU KANWAR

472789 Narendra Kumar Jatav Shiv Narayan Jatav MALE SC62012 121.7391 LACHCHHO DEVI

267038 DHANI RAM MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS62013 121.7391 SHEELA DEVI

212636 SURENDRA KUMAR JAT JAGDISH CHANDRA JAT MALE OBC62014 121.7391 SUMITRA DEVI

583561 KETAN SALVI SHANKAR LAL SALVI MALE SC62015 121.7391 YESURMILA DEVI

224701 HET RAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC62016 121.7391 BADU DEVI

612286 KHYALIRAM GURJAR CHUNNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62017 121.7391 BIDAMI DEVI

455792 BHANWAR LAL AASHA RAM MALE OBC62018 121.7391 HIRA DEVI

223319 PRIYANKA BISHNOI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC62019 121.7391 KRISHNA DEVI

620051 MAHENDRA RAMKUMAR MALE MBC62020 121.7391 PATASI DEVI

300604 VED PRAKASH JAGDISH MALE SC62021 121.7391 MAINA

138153 KANTA NORATMAL FEMALE SC62022 121.7391 BASANTI

331283 VIJAY SINGH SISODIYA GORDHAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS62023 121.7391 RUKMAN KANWAR

460912 DINESH BISHNOI BABU LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC62024 121.7391 MOHANI DEVI
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233811 DINESH KUKANA SOHAN LAL KUKANA MALE OBC62025 121.7391 MANGI DEVI

554896 VIRENDRA SINGH PANWAR DASHRATH SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS62026 121.7391 ASHA KANWAR

183035 BITTU BANJARA SHYOJI LAL BANJARA MALE MBC62027 121.7391 KAILASH BAI

370301 VISHAL SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC62028 121.7391 SHANTI DEVI

506951 SHIVANI PARMAR BRAJESH PARMAR FEMALE EWS62029 121.7391 RAMA DEVI

407672 OM PRAKASH BHANVARA RAM MALE OBC62030 121.7391 PAPU DEVI

221853 POOJA GODARA DHANRAJ GODARA FEMALE OBC62031 121.7391 VIMLA DEVI

350325 DEEPAK GURJAR LAKHAN SINGH MALE MBC62032 121.7391 VIMLA DEVI

502905 YASHWANT  MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST62033 121.7391 KANTI BAI MEENA

365963 LOVEKESH KUMAR RAJHANS SINGH MALE MBC62034 121.7391 SUPITA DEVI

475197 MONA KUMARI SHAMBHU DAYAL FEMALE OBC62035 121.7391 JAMNA BAI

407134 GHAMANDA RAM AIDAN RAM MALE OBC62036 121.7391 TUGEE DEVI

306462 BABEETA AJIT KUMAR FEMALE OBC62037 121.7391 SUMITRA DEVI

373439 DHARMENDRA YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC62038 121.7391 KALI DEVI

501721 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARIHAR MALE SC62039 121.7391 RAMPRASADI PARIHAR

201958 DEEPANJALI RAJU SINGH FEMALE SC62040 121.7391 MAMTA DEVI

608088 BHAVIN PRAJAPATI NAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE GEN62041 121.7391 NAVODITA PRAJAPATI

141208 DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC62042 121.7391 LEELA DEVI

248229 BHURA LAL GAYARI PRABHU LAL GAYARI MALE MBC62043 121.7391 SATA BAI

129267 AMIT KULHARI RAM NIWAS MALE OBC62044 121.7391 MUKESH DEVI

242272 RITESH PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL MALE OBC62045 121.7391 LAD BAI

442528 MOHARRAM KHAN AACHAR KHAN MALE OBC62046 121.7391 MIRGAI

301571 POONAM RAMPRATAP FEMALE OBC62047 121.7391 SANTOSH

618011 KUSUM GOUR PAWAN KUMAR GOUR FEMALE EWS62048 121.7391 SANTOSH DEVI

281245 MANISHA KULWANT RAI FEMALE SC62049 121.7391 GEETA DEVI

366687 VIKARAM CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62050 121.7391 RADHA DEVI

609309 KRISHAN YADAV RAMAWATAR YADAV MALE OBC62051 121.7391 PREM DEVI

439854 AMRIT KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC62052 121.7391 MANGNI DEVI

537492 Kajal Jat Bhagat Singh Jat FEMALE OBC62053 121.7391 RADHA DEVI

145292 PAWAN HARI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC62054 121.7391 SANJU

165232 KALU RAM PAPPU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62055 121.7391 RESHAM DEVI

403609 ANURADHA AGARWAL GAJANAND AGARWAL FEMALE EWS62056 121.7391 USHA AGARWAL

326582 MUKESH KUMAR LORA SANWAR MAL LORA MALE OBC62057 121.7391 MEERA DEVI

155213 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC62058 121.7391 RAMESHWARI DEVI

227961 RAMDEV SARAN RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC62059 121.7391 VIMLA DEVI

467308 RAMESH KUMAR RUGNATHA RAM MALE OBC62060 121.7391 PAVAN DEVI

294954 PAWAN BHAGIRATH MALE SC62061 121.7391 SITA

129900 ANKIT MAHARDA NEMICHAND MALE SC62062 121.7391 OMI DEVI

267378 AMIT MINA PREMSINGH MINA MALE ST62063 121.7391 KAMLESH

618256 LALITA SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE EWS62064 121.7391 MUNNI DEVI

145086 UMA SHANKAR VERMA SONI LAL VERMA MALE SC62065 121.7210 BIDAMI DEVI

495019 SATYA NARAYAN UDAY LAL MALE MBC62066 121.7210 RAMNATHEE BAI

379232 SAJJAN SINGH KURDA RAM MALE OBC62067 121.7210 EXMSHARWANI

630499 SUDESH PAL YADAV JAI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC62068 121.7210 EXMLALI DEVI

127632 CHATARA RAM NANU RAM MALE OBC62069 121.7210 EXMPATASI DEVI

199654 HARIKISHOR BHAUJI RAM MALE MBC62070 121.7210 MAHA DEI

314521 RAM KUMER MEENA NATHUA LAL MEENA MALE ST62071 121.7210 HARI BAI

136685 MAHIPAL SINGH TARA CHAND NATVADIYA MALE OBC62072 121.7210 PREM DEVI

512670 ANITA CHOUDHARY VARDARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC62073 121.7210 GANGA DEVI

545289 NISHA YADAV RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC62074 121.7210 SHARMILA DEVI

372358 RAJEEV KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST62075 121.7210 SOMATI DEVI

486002 JAGDISH PRASAD MEWARA RAM KARAN MEWARA MALE OBC62076 121.7210 RADHA BAI MEWARA

343667 KUSHAVENDRA SINGH MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST62077 121.7210 NAMO DEVI

144252 VIRENDRA SINGH HANSRAJ MALE OBC62078 121.7210 NANCHI DEVI

424705 AFSHANA JAFAR ALI FEMALE OBC62079 121.7210 SHAMIM BANO

157555 SONU MEENA PURAN RAM MEENA MALE ST62080 121.7210 GULAB DEVI

231598 DEVI LAL BHAGIRATH SINVAR MALE OBC62081 121.7210 KASHI DEVI

425281 NAVEEN KUMAR RATIRAM MALE OBC62082 121.7210 BHATERI DEVI

121429 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC62083 121.7210 GOKUL DEVI

512403 SUMAN KUMARI GULAB RAM FEMALE SC62084 121.7210 KANYA DEVI
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461073 JAGDISH KESHA RAM MALE SC62085 121.7210 SUAA

548063 SUMAN BHAGIRATH SINGH REPSWAL FEMALE OBC62086 121.7210 PREMLATA DEVI

407357 MAHENDRA KUMAR DAIYA RANJEET KUMAR DAIYA MALE OBC62087 121.7210 KAMLA DEVI

516269 AJIT SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS62088 121.7210 SAGAR KANWAR

293809 PARMESHWAR NATH IMICHAND NATH MALE OBC62089 121.7210 PARWATI DEVI

576054 KRISHNA GOPAL KALASUA NARAYAN LAL KALASUA MALE ST62090 121.7210 YESSANTA DEVI

560749 HANUMAN CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62091 121.7210 BANNEE DEVI

258054 SANOWAR USMANI ABDUL MAZEED FEMALE OBC62092 121.7210 SHAMEEM BANO

203247 Rahul Sharma Jagdeesh Chand  Sharma MALE EWS62093 121.7210 GAYATRI DEVI

468562 VINOD KAMERIYA DEENA RAM KAMERIYA MALE OBC62094 121.7210 MUNNI DEVI

370609 DEVI LAL KUMAWAT BADRI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC62095 121.7210 SHANTI DEVI

233645 CHAMPALAL MEGHWAL PADAMARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC62096 121.7210 DURGA DEVI

439036 ASHOK BISHNOI BHAGWANA RAM MALE GEN62097 121.7210 SPJAMNA DEVI

239755 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA YADRAM MEENA FEMALE ST62098 121.7210 BRAHMA BAI

379419 RAMESH CHAND KUMHAR HAZARI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC62099 121.7210 SANTRA DEVI

268639 RAVINDRA KUMAR GURJAR HAIM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC62100 121.7210 PRAYAG DEVI

122400 RAVI YADAV YADRAM YADAV MALE OBC62101 121.7210 PREM DEVI

284074 SURENDRA KUMAR SWAMI SANWAR MAL MALE OBC62102 121.7210 GAYATRI DEVI

137471 SAHADEV GURJAR LAXMAN RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62103 121.7210 MANGALI DEVI

503825 DHARMARAM REVANT RAM MALE MBC62104 121.7210 KAMLA DEVI

628458 KULSHREST RAMESH CHANDRA JATAV MALE SC62105 121.7210 VIDHYA DEVI

267147 ARATI BHAGAVAN LAL FEMALE SC62106 121.7210 MUNNI DEVI

565744 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS62107 121.7210 REENA SHARMA

295438 HETRAM RAM LAL MALE SC62108 121.7210 RAM PYARI

203494 ANSHU SHARMA RAM BHAROSI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS62109 121.7210 LALITA SHARMA

515892 DALVEER SINGH OAK SINGH MALE EWS62110 121.7210 MAMTA KANWAR

222091 ABDUL GAFFAR SAMU KHAN MALE OBC62111 121.7210 SUBBA BANO

300302 GAYATRI BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC62112 121.7210 SUNDERKALA

464915 DINESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC62113 121.7210 BHAWARI DEVI

200473 DAULAT SINGH DIGAMBAR SINGH MALE OBC62114 121.7210 MANJU DEVI

385439 RAMESH JAT SURAJKARAN JAT MALE OBC62115 121.7210 KAMALA DEVI

401907 AMIT SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN62116 121.7210 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

478579 CHANDRA SHEKHER JANGID CHIRMOLI JANGID MALE OBC62117 121.7210 RAMA DEVI

622800 ANKIT PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC62118 121.7210 SANTOSH DEVI

189268 CHHOTU SINGH TEEL SINGH MALE EWS62119 121.7210 NENU KANWAR

309748 REKHA JOGENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC62120 121.7210 PUSHPA DEVI

444754 RITIK SHANKAR LAL MALE SC62121 121.7210 DHANESHWARI

413770 BIRAM CHAND ONKAR LAL MALE OBC62122 121.7210 SUMITRA BAI

266444 GANGA MEENA HARIMAN MEENA FEMALE ST62123 121.7210 KAADI DEVI

305679 RAJ ARYAN PRITHVI RAJ MALE SC62124 121.7210 RAJESHWARI DEVI

514246 LALIT KUMAR SANGRAM RAM DEWASI MALE MBC62125 121.7210 DEVI BAI

121985 VAIBHAV SHARMA UMESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS62126 121.7210 GAYATRI

609534 PRAMOD YADAV HAJARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC62127 121.7210 BANARSI DEVI

128816 DEVRAJ GURJAR GHEESA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC62128 121.7210 GEETA DEVI GURJAR

225451 MONIKA SONI KAILASH CHANDRA SONI FEMALE OBC62129 121.7210 INDIRA SONI

622194 MAYANK SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA MALE EWS62130 121.7210 MANISHA SHARMA

370276 MOHIT VERMA NANU RAM VERMA MALE SC62131 121.7210 SUNITA DEVI

162900 CHUNNI LAL JATAV CHARAN SINGH JATAV MALE SC62132 121.7210 SUPITA DEVI

142084 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY HARIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62133 121.7210 SAROJ DEVI

165314 BHARAT JAGDEESH SINGH MALE OBC62134 121.7210 SUNEETA DEVI

122089 VIKASH BHATI RAMDEV BHATI MALE SC62135 121.7210 MANJU DEVI

178898 AMBIKA NAGAR DEVISHANKAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC62136 121.7210 RAJESH BAI

364784 MAMRAJ GURJAR BADRI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC62137 121.7210 MEERA DEVI

444308 RESHAMI OMA RAM FEMALE OBC62138 121.7210 HARKU DEVI

226352 GORDHANRAM CHUNARAM MALE SC62139 121.7029 JETHI DEVI

626622 SUSHIL KUMAR RAMBABOO MALE OBC62140 121.7029 KAMPOORI DEVI

298725 ROHIT KUMAR AATAM PRAKASH MALE EWS62141 121.7029 SHUKANTALA DEVI

422811 ANURAG ALHA RATAN LAL ALHA MALE SC62142 121.7029 VINEETA DEVI

590527 HITENDRA MEGHWAL MANGI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC62143 121.7029 MANGI BAI

435650 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY LALA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC62144 121.7029 CHHAGU DEVI CHOUDHARY
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193927 Sanjay Kumar Ramprasad MALE ST62145 121.7029 SANTA DEVI

151033 DHARMESH KUMAR RATAN LAL MALE OBC62146 121.7029 SAJNA DEVI

290830 SATPAL GANESHA RAM MALE SC62147 121.7029 NIRMALA DEVI

431746 LALA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE SC62148 121.7029 ANCHI DEVI

478201 SURENDRA MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST62149 121.7029 HANSA BAI

178773 DHIRAJ MEHRA RAMDEV MEHRA MALE SC62150 121.7029 SANTOSH BAI

487519 YOGENDRA MALAV BALKISHAN MALE OBC62151 121.7029 RAM PYARI BAI

399761 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA SARWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST62152 121.7029 NAINA DEVI

279407 SANDEEP KUMAR PRAHLAD RAY MALE OBC62153 121.7029 RAJ BALA DEVI

333979 HANS RAJ MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE MBC62154 121.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

331330 ARJUN PHOOL CHAND MALE SC62155 121.7029 CHAMELI DEVI

538101 LOKENDRA KUMAR YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC62156 121.7029 SUMAN YADAV

121921 DIPTESH NAINWAL CHHITAR MAL NAINWAL MALE SC62157 121.7029 KANTA DEVI NAINWAL

566492 ANIRUDH MEENA LADU LAL MEENA MALE ST62158 121.7029 PREM DEVI

605089 RAJU PRAHLAD MALE SC62159 121.7029 MAINA

489924 REKHA KUMARI DHAKAD MUKESH KUMAR DHAKAD FEMALE OBC62160 121.7029 CHANDRAKALA BAI

171504 NARENDRA SINGH YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC62161 121.7029 LEELA DEVI

520390 RAKESH RAO BABULAL RAO MALE OBC62162 121.7029 GEETA RAO

499672 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM SAWROOP MEENA MALE ST62163 121.7029 BRIJ LATA

150113 DEELIP KUMAR JATOLIYA SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE SC62164 121.7029 GEETA DEVI

279415 DHANLUXMI RAJA RAM SONI FEMALE OBC62165 121.7029 BHAGWANTI DEVI

532383 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN62166 121.7029 SUNITA SHARMA

134968 CHETAN MEHRA ASHU RAM MALE SC62167 121.7029 JAMUNA DEVI

535932 BRIJESH KUMAR MALI HANUMAN MALI MALE OBC62168 121.7029 KAMALA DEVI

298851 HARMAN SINGH LABH SINGH MALE OBC62169 121.7029 KULWINDER KOUR

621739 RAM SINGH BHATI PRABHU SINGH MALE OBC62170 121.7029 SAYAR KANWAR

227475 ANIL JAKHAR OM PRAKASH JAKHAR MALE OBC62171 121.7029 VIMLA DEVI

574233 SHAGUN GANDHI ANIL GANDHI MALE GEN62172 121.7029 YESRASHMI DEVI

302106 BEGRAJ JEEVAN RAM KHOTH MALE OBC62173 121.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

504043 RAKESH RAM NIWAS MALE OBC62174 121.7029 SHANTI DEVI

502954 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS62175 121.7029 REKHA SHARMA

344071 SACHIN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC62176 121.7029 SUNITA DEVI

230015 MANISH CHHIMPA OM PRAKASH CHHIMPA MALE OBC62177 121.7029 BASANTI DEVI

240346 PARMESH MEGHWAL DEVI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC62178 121.7029 SHANKARI BAI

272675 RAJPAL SINGH RATHORE VAKHAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN62179 121.7029 YESANDAR KUNWAR

538946 KAPIL KUMAR SAINI HANSRAJ SAINI MALE OBC62180 121.7029 CHANDA DEVI

434489 MADAN SINGH DEEP SINGH MALE EWS62181 121.7029 PUSHPA DEVI

467452 NARESH GANESHA RAM MALE EWS62182 121.7029 LAXMI DEVI

617575 NEHA DUDI MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC62183 121.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

574524 SANYAM LABANA DINESH LABANA MALE MBC62184 121.7029 YESBHANU DEVI LABANA

299519 RAJENDRA SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS62185 121.7029 KAMLA KANWAR

617547 CHANDA KUMARI RAMAWATAR FEMALE SC62186 121.7029 SITA DEVI

170310 DEVENDRA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS62187 121.7029 MANJU DEVI

133726 INKAR CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC62188 121.7029 LDCPSAJANA DEVI

455777 SURENDRA DEWASI JAGDISH RAM MALE MBC62189 121.7029 SANTOSH

524609 KAMLENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS62190 121.7029 PUSHPA KANWAR

359623 PIYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC62191 121.7029 SUNITA DEVI

296691 LAJVANTI REVANTA RAM FEMALE OBC62192 121.7029 VIDHYA DEVI

193882 NISHA CHAUDHARY MUKESH FEMALE OBC62193 121.7029 PARVATI DEVI

150315 AJAY BHAWARIYA NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC62194 121.7029 BIMALA DEVI

488022 HARSHIT KUMAR SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS62195 121.7029 MITHALESH DEVI

298669 PAWAN KUMAR INDER JEET SHARMA MALE EWS62196 121.6848 PUSHPA SHARMA

178006 ANKIT KUMAR SUMAN KRISHNA CHANDRA SUMAN MALE OBC62197 121.6848 CHANDA BAI

403053 VIJESH MANOHAR LAL MALE SC62198 121.6848 GULAB DEVI

419859 ROHITASVA RAMNIVASH MALE MBC62199 121.6848 BANARSI DEVI

243513 ANIL KUMAR RAIDAS SUKHLAL MALE SC62200 121.6848 YESKALA BAI

198414 SHAMA AGRAWAL GOPAL PRASAD AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN62201 121.6848 SUSHEELA AGRAWAL

132833 BHAWANI SHANKAR SAIN JIVAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC62202 121.6848 GYANA DEVI

465627 VIRENDRA SINGH CHTTAR SINGH MALE OBC62203 121.6848 SAGAR KANWAR

449184 DHANA RAM SUTHAR VAJARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC62204 121.6848 KAMALA DEVI
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270601 MOHIT KUMAR PATIDAR DEVI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC62205 121.6848 YESHANTI DEVI

393190 PANKAJ SHARMA GOVERDHAN SHARMA MALE EWS62206 121.6848 MANJU

402270 RAM AVTAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST62207 121.6848 LADA DEVI

300543 DINESH KUMAR MURLIDHAR MALE OBC62208 121.6848 RUKMA DEVI

129018 SUBHAS CHAND SANGIWAN BANSIDHAR SANGIWAN MALE OBC62209 121.6848 KAMLA DEVI

382774 SEEMA KUMARI AGARWAL RAKESH AGARWAL FEMALE EWS62210 121.6848 SADHANA DEVI

354839 RAM BABU CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH MALE OBC62211 121.6848 LALI DEVI

603038 DHARMIK SUTHAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC62212 121.6848 YESPARMESHWARI DEVI

373544 SHASHIKANT SHARMA HOSHIYAR SINGH SHARMA MALE EWS62213 121.6848 RAJBALA DEVI

147458 MANISH KUMAR YADAV MAHADEV PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC62214 121.6848 SAJANA DEVI

161667 DEENU KUMAR MEENA RAJA RAM MEENA MALE ST62215 121.6848 SHANTOSH MEENA

301837 DILDEEP SINGH BALBEER SINGH MALE OBC62216 121.6848 NARMJEET KAUR

399592 SONU LAL BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC62217 121.6848 NATHI DEVI

265181 HUKAM SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE MBC62218 121.6848 RUPANTI DEVI

211780 VIJAY KUMAR MALI DEVI LAL MALI MALE OBC62219 121.6848 BALI DEVI

183156 AKSHAY SHARMA SHAILENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS62220 121.6848 VIMLA SHARMA

213571 SONU KOLI DEVI LAL KOLI MALE SC62221 121.6848 NORATI BAI KOLI

384172 SHIKHA CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC62222 121.6848 PRABHATI CHOUDHARY

546023 NEETU SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS62223 121.6848 MANJU KANWAR

302468 SANGEETA BISHNOI RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC62224 121.6848 SEEMA DEVI

563647 LAXMAN NATH GANESH NATH MALE OBC62225 121.6848 MOHANI DEVI

241310 TAHIR HUSSAIN MANSUR ALI MALE OBC62226 121.6848 SABNAM BANO

485328 MANISH PRAJAPAT PRAHLAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC62227 121.6848 SANTOSH BAI

378756 SUBHASH CHAND BANSHIWAL KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC62228 121.6848 DHAPA DEVI

207556 VISHNU KUMAR KUNWARPAL SINGH MALE OBC62229 121.6848 SUSHEELA DEVI

631743 NAMITA YADAV KULDEEP YADAV FEMALE OBC62230 121.6848 SHARMILA

505300 ASHISH BENIWAL RAMKISHOR MALE OBC62231 121.6848 NIRMA DEVI

539184 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST62232 121.6848 LOTANTI DEVI

157087 NISHA SONI KRIPA SHANKAR SONI FEMALE OBC62233 121.6848 SUNITA DEVI

401456 AJAY KUMAR SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC62234 121.6848 BHOTHI DEVI

427092 ANUP GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA MALE EWS62235 121.6848 BABITA GUPTA

625320 SANJAY KESHAV MALE OBC62236 121.6848 BRIJ LATA

497208 RAJNISH SHARMA RAMKALYAN SHARMA MALE GEN62237 121.6848 PAVITRA SHARMA

534239 MANISHA MEENA RAJ KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST62238 121.6848 RAMOTI MEENA

442281 VISHNA RAM MALA RAM MALE OBC62239 121.6848 CHAMPA DEVI

194468 HEMA FAUJDAR VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC62240 121.6848 RADHA DEVI

427177 MOHIT KUMAR MAHIPAL MALE SC62241 121.6848 SUMITRA

125214 ANKESH MOOND NATHU SINGH MALE OBC62242 121.6848 PARMESHWARI DEVI

535442 SUMAN KHORWAL POORAN MAL KHORWAL FEMALE SC62243 121.6848 RAMNARI DEVI

560997 BANTI GURJAR BHAJAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC62244 121.6848 GEETA DEVI

501497 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI GHASI LAL SAINI MALE OBC62245 121.6848 CHANDA DEVI

193540 KAUSHLENDRA SINGH THAN SINGH MALE OBC62246 121.6848 RAMA DEVI

396657 TANISHA SONI NARESH SONI FEMALE OBC62247 121.6848 MANJU DEVI

598985 VIDHAN UPADHYAY NARENDRA UPADHYAY MALE GEN62248 121.6848 YESPUSHPA UPADHYAY

191014 HIMANSHU SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA MALE EWS62249 121.6848 JOSHANA SHARMA

631446 YOGESH RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC62250 121.6848 MANOJ DEVI

332329 VIKASH KUMAR JANGID RAMKISHAN JANGID MALE OBC62251 121.6848 BASANTI DEVI

622004 GOVIND SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS62252 121.6848 KIRAN KANWAR

260410 PUNAM CHAND SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS62253 121.6848 CHHOTA DEVI

438718 MALA RAM VISHNOI DHIMA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC62254 121.6848 CHOTI DEVI

541075 ISHA HARISHANKAR FEMALE OBC62255 121.6848 SUMAN DEVI

408437 BHEEMA RAM SANVATA RAM MALE SC62256 121.6848 MOROO DEVI

461573 HANUMAN RAM BHOMA RAM MALE OBC62257 121.6848 FUSI DEVI

312192 SANJANA AJAYAB SINGH FEMALE OBC62258 121.6848 NEELAM

456638 AMIT TADA RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC62259 121.6848 SHARDA

433464 VIRENDRA GODARA KISHANA RAM MALE OBC62260 121.6848 BHANWARI DEVI

496444 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV BADAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC62261 121.6848 SHEELVATI

205040 RAJ RATHOR DINESH RATHOR MALE MBC62262 121.6848 MAYA DEVI

194608 VEDPRAKASH SAJAN SINGH MALE OBC62263 121.6848 PISTA DEVI

471245 BHANWAR BAI MALI HARILAL MALI FEMALE OBC62264 121.6848 KAMLESHI DEVI
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405561 DIMPAL KUMAR BINDAL RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS62265 121.6667 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

139266 RAKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SWAMI MALE OBC62266 121.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

326592 CHETAN PRAKASH MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST62267 121.6667 KANI DEVI MEENA

367405 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC62268 121.6667 BHAUNRI DEVI

486238 DHEERENDRA KUMAR NAGER SHRINATH NAGER MALE OBC62269 121.6667 SUNITA

525269 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS62270 121.6667 SUSHILA DEVI

625906 VISHAN LAL JAGDISH PRASHAD MALE SC62271 121.6667 VIDHAYA DEVI

165419 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS62272 121.6667 KALAWATI DEVI

303036 BANSI LAL SER SINGH MALE OBC62273 121.6667 BALA

327466 SANJAY SINGH SHIV PAL SINGH MALE OBC62274 121.6667 KAUSHALYA DEVI

297287 VISHAL JAGOTA NARENDER KUMAR MALE EWS62275 121.6667 RAJANI JAGOTA

405315 DEEPAK CHAND MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST62276 121.6667 SHANTI DEVI

286587 DHARM PAL VIJAY PAL MALE OBC62277 121.6667 SAVITRI

361064 SANTOSH YADAV GOVIND RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC62278 121.6667 RUDI DEVI YADAV

356434 GHANSHYAM VERMA SHANKAR LAL VERMA MALE SC62279 121.6667 GANGA DEVI

450129 VIJENDRA SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS62280 121.6667 GYAN KANWAR

324026 SONAL KUMARI KARANAWAT SARDAR SINGH KARANAWAT FEMALE GEN62281 121.6667 SHASHI KANWAR KARANAWAT

290949 SURBHI SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA FEMALE GEN62282 121.6667 PARWATI SHARMA

404067 RAMESH CHAND YADAV BODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC62283 121.6667 KAMALA DEVI YADAV

355579 SUSHEEL CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62284 121.6667 MANJU DEVI

559432 HIMANSHU PANDIT GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS62285 121.6667 LALITA DEVI

607523 NARENDRA SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE OBC62286 121.6667 RAJKUMARI

602790 RAJ WARDHAN SINGH KELAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH KELAWAT MALE OBC62287 121.6667 SHASHIKALA KELAWAT

250797 HITESH PAREEK BHUPENDRA PAREEK MALE EWS62288 121.6667 CHANDA DEVI

125224 PAWAN KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE MBC62289 121.6667 GHOTI DEVI

213210 MHIPAL SINGH RATHORE DEBI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS62290 121.6667 KHEM KANWAR

244066 SHATRUGHAN BHAT RADHESHYAM BHAT MALE OBC62291 121.6667 YESVIDHYA BAI

559116 SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY SHRIRAM JAT MALE OBC62292 121.6667 AJODHYA DEVI

299360 HANS RAJ HJARI LAL MALE OBC62293 121.6667 BHAGVANTI DEVI

385714 SIYARAM MEENA RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST62294 121.6667 MAINA DEVI

339650 PAYAL KANWAR SHEKHAWAT KAMAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN62295 121.6667 SHAVITRI KANWAR

130929 PARVEEN KUMAR KUMAWAT SITA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC62296 121.6667 GOKUL DEVI

524513 POOJA PALIWAL JAGDISH PALIWAL FEMALE EWS62297 121.6667 MANJU PALIWAL

368586 SOHAN LAL SHARMA SUNDA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS62298 121.6667 MUNNI DEVI

468123 DIVYA SUTHAR ANADA RAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC62299 121.6667 KSHEMLATA

311458 SUNEEL PAREEK SANJEEV PAREEK MALE GEN62300 121.6667 CHANDERKALA

589543 RAVINDRA KUMAR VAISHNAV NANURAM VAISHNAV MALE GEN62301 121.6667 YESGEETA DEVI

140996 MAMTA WADHWANI MANOHAR LAL WADHWANI FEMALE GEN62302 121.6667 BHARTI WADHWANI

617761 HANSA BHAKAR NATWAR RAM FEMALE OBC62303 121.6667 RATNI DEVI

397836 ANJU KUMARI SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA FEMALE EWS62304 121.6667 BASANTI DEVI

336001 DEEPAK MEENA BHONRI LAL MEENA MALE ST62305 121.6667 KAILASHI DEVI

306500 RAVI BENIWAL JAGDEESH BENIWAL MALE OBC62306 121.6667 INDU BALA

501118 DURGA LAL MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST62307 121.6667 SUKH BAI MEENA

437297 RAJU RAM MANGILAL MALE OBC62308 121.6667 DHAPU DEVI

268595 PRAMOD KUSHWAH RAJVEER KUSHWAH MALE OBC62309 121.6667 RAJJO DEVI

395925 PINKY BARALA RAM CHANDRA BARALA FEMALE OBC62310 121.6667 SPBIDAMI DEVI

556868 RAMAVTAR MEENA BANSI LAL MEENA MALE ST62311 121.6667 RAJA DEVI

275254 DAYALAL PATIDAR RATAN JI PATIDAR MALE OBC62312 121.6667 YESHANTI PATIDAR

226278 RAJU BHUNWAL BHAGIRATH BHUNWAL FEMALE OBC62313 121.6667 KAMLA DEVI BHUNWAL

456289 SANJAY DAVE KAILASH DAVE MALE EWS62314 121.6667 USHA DEVI DAVE

346683 KANIKA SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS62315 121.6667 KIRAN DEVI SHARMA

424740 SACHIN KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC62316 121.6667 KAVITA

434147 SHAIL SINGH KOL SINGH MALE EWS62317 121.6667 ANTRO DEVI

307920 KAILASH KUMAR SARDARA RAM MALE SC62318 121.6667 ROSHANI

433148 SURESH SAHIRAM MALE OBC62319 121.6667 KAMLA

254326 PRAKASH CHAND KAILASH MALE OBC62320 121.6667 MALI DEVI

557808 VISHNU VYASH SITARAM VYASH MALE EWS62321 121.6667 SUSHILA VYASH

459829 SAROJ VISHNOI UMMEDA RAM FEMALE OBC62322 121.6667 VIMLA DEVI

457763 ADU RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC62323 121.6667 GAJRON DEVI

405983 NARENDRA SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS62324 121.6667 SUGAN KANWAR
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170036 SANJEED KHAN AYOOB KHAN MALE OBC62325 121.6667 SARIFAN

631532 LALIT SIWAG LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC62326 121.6667 PREM DEVI

485916 KARAN SINGH TANWAR SURENDRA SINGH TANWAR MALE MBC62327 121.6667 SULOCHANA TANWAR

606823 BALDEV INANIYA AMARA RAM MALE OBC62328 121.6667 LEELA

217980 HEMANT BUNKAR RATAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC62329 121.6667 CHANDA DEVI

456772 CHANDA RAM ISHRA RAM MALE SC62330 121.6667 TARON DEVI

195041 LOKESH ASHOK SINGH MALE OBC62331 121.6667 PARWATI

134896 AJAY KUMAR VERMA JHABAR MAL MALE SC62332 121.6667 SUNITA DEVI

329979 RAMVEER SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE MBC62333 121.6667 SAMPATI DEVI

476380 NARENDRA SINGH GURJAR S/O ONKAR LAL MALE MBC62334 121.6667 SARDAR BAI

549253 VIRENDRA KUMAR LAXMI PRAKASH MALE OBC62335 121.6667 YESDAMYANTI DEVI

238302 KRISHN MURARI PRAJAPAT SHAMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC62336 121.6667 GHEESI BAI

367302 VISHNU BAIRWA BANNA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC62337 121.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

212251 SHERU DAROGA SOLAL MALE OBC62338 121.6667 PUSHPA DEVI

473689 EKTA GAJRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC62339 121.6667 MAHA DEVI

263647 MANISH KUMAR GURJAR RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC62340 121.6667 BATTO DEVI

128135 BIRBAL VERMA MOHAN LAL MALE SC62341 121.6667 SANTARA DEVI

504715 PRAHLAD BHADU JEETU RAM BHADU MALE OBC62342 121.6667 GHEWARI DEVI

327533 ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ DHANSHI RAM BHARDWAJ MALE EWS62343 121.6486 SHARDA SHARMA

525974 PRAKASH CHANDRA KHATIK MITHA LAL KHATIK MALE SC62344 121.6486 NARANI DEVI KHATIK

305415 PURUSHOTAM BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC62345 121.6486 MAYA DEVI

207553 PAVAN KUMAR RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS62346 121.6486 GAURA PARVATI SHARMA

179824 HARSHUBH SEN HEMRAJ SEN MALE OBC62347 121.6486 GAYATRI SEN

398429 SURESH BAIRWA RAMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC62348 121.6486 RAJU DEVI

190189 PRASHANT MAHESHWARI VINOD MAHESHWARI MALE EWS62349 121.6486 SADHANA MAHESHWARI

143266 RAZZAK JAMMU CHEETA MALE OBC62350 121.6486 BARJI

438531 RAM NIWAS MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC62351 121.6486 GAJRAI DEVI

506717 KUSHAL KANWAR RATHORE JIWAN SINGH FEMALE EWS62352 121.6486 USHA KANWAR

362018 MANISH KUMAR MEENA BHOMA RAM MEENA MALE ST62353 121.6486 KALI DEVI

618997 SUKHA RAM MEVA RAM MALE OBC62354 121.6486 JIMANA DEVI

556384 SURAJ KUMAR VERMA NATHU LAL REGAR MALE SC62355 121.6486 AJODHYA DEVI

380712 RINKU JAJORIA RAM SWAROOP JAJORIA FEMALE SC62356 121.6486 SAVITRI DEVI

511121 RUKAMA DURGA RAM FEMALE OBC62357 121.6486 MOHINI DEVI

614315 MANISH KUMAR SAINI DEVKARAN SAINI MALE OBC62358 121.6486 IMRATI DEVI

168655 PANKAJ KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC62359 121.6486 BIMALA DEVI

311515 SURESH KUMAR MALLA RAM MALE OBC62360 121.6486 SAVITRI DEVI

308589 REKHA SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC62361 121.6486 RAJBALA

175851 NEELAM KUNWAR CHAUHAN CHANDRAVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS62362 121.6486 YESKAILASH

355517 MOHINI BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC62363 121.6486 RAJNI DEVI

321433 DARA SINGH GURJAR GOPAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC62364 121.6486 SUWA DEVI

563963 SHYODAN GURJAR RAMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC62365 121.6486 DHOLI DEVI

144406 NARAYAN LAL GURJAR DHARMI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC62366 121.6486 LDCPLALI DEVI

317410 DHAULU RAM RAIGAR MADAN LAL RAIGAR MALE SC62367 121.6486 SANTOSHI DEVI

538708 SUMAN KUMARI SONGARA HANUMAN PRASAD SONGARA FEMALE OBC62368 121.6486 MEWA DEVI

424710 SANT PRAKASH SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE SC62369 121.6486 VIMLA DEVI

348290 KARAN BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC62370 121.6486 LADA DEVI

201881 NARESH SINGH KESHAV SINGH MALE OBC62371 121.6486 BALBIRI DEVI

623796 MAMTA JANGID GOPI CHAND FEMALE OBC62372 121.6486 SANTOSH DEVI

500637 PAWAN VERMA LAXMI NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC62373 121.6486 DROPADI VERMA

142339 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC62374 121.6486 CHANDA DEVI VERMA

474148 JAISHREE SANKET AJAY SANKET FEMALE SC62375 121.6486 PUSHPA SANKET

622431 SHIVPAL SINGH CHOTHU SINGH MALE OBC62376 121.6486 MOHANI DEVI

340353 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC62377 121.6486 ANITA DEVI

488026 KAMAL KUMAR VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA MALE SC62378 121.6486 SUNITA VERMA

322457 TAMANNA SAINI NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC62379 121.6486 LALITA DEVI

184076 TARUN YADAV KAMAL YADAV MALE SC62380 121.6486 INDRA YADAV

214363 POOJA KUMARI JAT AMBA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC62381 121.6486 DEU DEVI

165273 SAPNA YADAV SATISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC62382 121.6486 MUKESH DEVI

255480 MANOJ GOUR ONKARMAL MALE EWS62383 121.6486 INDRA DEVI

557081 GOVIND NARAYAN SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS62384 121.6486 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA
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361806 RAVI KUMAR SAINI HARSAHAY SAINI MALE OBC62385 121.6486 SAROJ DEVI

455337 KISHNA RAM DEWASI LUMBA RAM MALE MBC62386 121.6486 MEERA DEVI

390491 NITIN SHARMA LAXMI KANT SHARMA MALE EWS62387 121.6486 GUDDI DEVI SHARMA

624541 PUSHPENDRA MUKESH KUMAR MALE MBC62388 121.6486 SANTOSH DEVI

185948 BANSHIDHAR MANGA RAM MALE OBC62389 121.6486 JOGI

241207 MANAN JAIN GYANCHAND JAIN MALE EWS62390 121.6486 SHANTA JAIN

590826 KUNDAN MEHTA DILIP MEHTA MALE EWS62391 121.6486 YESBHANWARI BAI

136424 PRANAM KUMAR KISHOR PALIWAL MALE SC62392 121.6486 DHANNI DEVI

215879 RAMESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL MALE OBC62393 121.6486 CHANDI DEVI

214465 BANWARI LAL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL MALE EWS62394 121.6486 ALOL DEVI

129770 PRAKASH GURJAR GHANSHYAM MALE MBC62395 121.6486 GUMANI DEVI

373002 SANDEEP SAINI ARJUN LAL SAINI MALE OBC62396 121.6486 NANCHHEE DEVI

562229 ASHARAM SAINI SHANTI LAL MALE OBC62397 121.6486 SEETA DEVI

246663 NISHA DHAKER DURGA LAL FEMALE OBC62398 121.6486 DHAPU BAI

164890 ABHISHEK KUPASIYA SHIVDAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC62399 121.6486 RAJVATI DEVI

262104 VARSHA SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC62400 121.6486 LALLI DEVI

555172 MAHENDRA GURJAR BHAGCHAND GURJAR MALE MBC62401 121.6486 BABUDI DEVI

356380 MANISH KUMAR MEENA RAM PHOOL MEENA MALE ST62402 121.6486 BHAURI DEVI

347706 TANU SHREE GURJAR BHANWAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC62403 121.6486 RAMPYARI DEVI

334154 MANOJ KUMAR SAJJAN KUMAR MALE OBC62404 121.6304 PUSHAPA DEVI

268920 SWATI GARG JAGDISH PRASAD GARG FEMALE EWS62405 121.6304 BEENA GARG

142522 MAHAVEER PRAJAPAT GHISU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC62406 121.6304 RATANI DEVI

203997 MAHAVIR SINGH VODAN SINGH MALE OBC62407 121.6304 RAMSHRI

129319 ASHUTOSH CHARAN RICHHPAL SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC62408 121.6304 KIRAN CHARAN

431099 ASHOK KUMAR SURTA RAM MALE OBC62409 121.6304 RUKHAMANI DEVI

139447 RAMESH THOLIYA HARI SINGH MALE OBC62410 121.6304 SUNDER DEVI

191247 BEERENDRA SINGH KESHAV DEV MALE SC62411 121.6304 BHAGWATI DEVI

385020 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY GOVIND SINGH JAT MALE OBC62412 121.6304 CHANDRA VATI DEVI

489190 HARI SHANKAR SUMAN SHANTI LAL SUMAN MALE OBC62413 121.6304 PREM BAI SUMAN

184430 LALIT KUMAR NAGAR LALCHAND NAGAR MALE OBC62414 121.6304 PREM BAI

288293 PAWAN KUMAR BHEEM SINGH MALE OBC62415 121.6304 SUMITRA

156050 SHUBHAM INDORIYA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN62416 121.6304 MANJU SHARMA

437850 REKHA CHOUDHARY MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC62417 121.6304 GOPI DEVI

267486 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS62418 121.6304 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

133273 GYAN PRAKASH SAINI RAGHUNATH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC62419 121.6304 SHRAVANI DEVI

492638 KOMAL MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST62420 121.6304 PARVATI DEVI

623617 SUMAN PUNIYA CHENA RAM PUNIYA FEMALE OBC62421 121.6304 KAMLA DEVI

406077 HIMMAT KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC62422 121.6304 TULCHHI DEVI

347060 SUMIT KHEDAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC62423 121.6304 VIMALA DEVI

620469 SANGEETA KHILEREE OM PRAKASH KHILEREE FEMALE OBC62424 121.6304 LAXMI DEVI

305385 VIKASH KUMAR RAJENDER PRASAD MALE OBC62425 121.6304 SAROJ DEVI

620115 RAHUL GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC62426 121.6304 JINKU DEVI

366154 HANSRAJ BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC62427 121.6304 KAMLA DEVI

272352 RAKESH PATEL BHAGWAN PATEL MALE OBC62428 121.6304 YESFUTEL PATEL

181168 VISHNU PRASAD MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC62429 121.6304 KANTI BAI

455317 YUSUF RAHIM KHAN MALE OBC62430 121.6304 SUPHIYA

388798 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62431 121.6304 MANBHAR DEVI

132560 ROHIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC62432 121.6304 AACHI DEVI

534191 MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST62433 121.6304 RAMPATI DEVI

294195 ANUKUL KHICHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC62434 121.6304 GEETA DEVI

323437 ASHISH KUMAR KARMVEER MALE OBC62435 121.6304 OMVATI DEVI

488408 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY RAMAVTAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62436 121.6304 VIMLA DEVI

158166 RAJNI SAINI GANPAT LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC62437 121.6304 MANJU DEVI

561117 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62438 121.6304 MANJULATA DEVI

282674 GAYATRI BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC62439 121.6304 LICHHMA DEVI

227280 DEEPAK CHARAN DEVANDRA CHARAN MALE OBC62440 121.6304 SANGEETA CHARAN

376766 OMKAR DATARAM MALE MBC62441 121.6304 OMVATI DEVI

471135 NISHA KUMARI MEENA BATTILAL MEENA FEMALE ST62442 121.6304 NIRMALA DEVI

423181 NIKHIL KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE OBC62443 121.6304 VIMLA DEVI

571083 VAIBHAV CHOUBISA SANJAY CHOUBISA MALE EWS62444 121.6304 YESBALA DEVI
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281809 NEERAJ YADAV VIJENDER SINGH MALE OBC62445 121.6304 SAROJ

237053 DILDAR YOGI RAMPAL NATH MALE OBC62446 121.6304 SEEMA DEVI

304047 SUMIT KUMAR NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC62447 121.6304 SEEMA DEVI

616810 GOVIND SINGH AJIT SINGH MALE EWS62448 121.6304 MAYA DEVI

351868 ANKIT CHOUDHARY GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62449 121.6304 MISHRI DEVI

321099 NAZNEEN MANSURI BASHIR MOHMMAD FEMALE OBC62450 121.6304 JARINA BANO

605368 FIROZ PINARA LATIF PINARA MALE OBC62451 121.6304 SANDAL BEGUM

259031 LAXMI KUMARI NAGAR SANTOSH KUMAR NAGAR FEMALE SC62452 121.6304 SUNITA DEVI

463854 RAMNIVAS VISHNOI OMPRAKASH VISHNOI MALE OBC62453 121.6304 MANGI DEVI

155036 HIMANSHU KHORIA SUSHEEL KHORIA MALE OBC62454 121.6304 PUSHPA DEVI

283191 ARJANRAM GODARA HADAMANA RAM MALE OBC62455 121.6304 LICHHMA DEVI

560882 VIPUL SHARMA BANSI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS62456 121.6304 ASHA SHARMA

417835 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI LAL CHAND MALE OBC62457 121.6304 RUKMAN BAI

185683 MUKESH CHOUDHARY TULCHHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62458 121.6304 KALPNA DEVI

460819 OM PRAKASH BABU LAL MALE SC62459 121.6123 SOHANI

216990 PRATIBHA KAILASH CHAND VERMA FEMALE OBC62460 121.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

536621 AMIT KUMAR BANSAL SHIV PRASAD BANSAL MALE EWS62461 121.6123 SUSHILA DEVI

460573 PRAVEEN KUMAR DHANESHWAR SRIMALI MALE EWS62462 121.6123 BHAWARI DEVI

470490 NAINA RAM BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC62463 121.6123 GAJARA DEVI

239050 SOHAN LAL GANGA RAM MALE OBC62464 121.6123 BHULI BAI

160036 RAJBEER SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC62465 121.6123 SANTARA DEVI

375592 MAHESH  YADAV LALCHAND YADAV MALE OBC62466 121.6123 RATAN DEVI

430732 ANAND SINGH BAHGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS62467 121.6123 BHANWAR KANWAR

128492 RAHUL SAINI MARU RAM SAINI MALE OBC62468 121.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

303534 TARA WANTI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC62469 121.6123 PARMESHWARI DEVI

487517 MANISH KUMAR MEENA GOKUL PRASAD MEENA MALE ST62470 121.6123 RATANI DEVI

517212 NEELU BAIRWA PRABHU NARAYAN BAIRWA FEMALE SC62471 121.6123 PUSHPA DEVI

291568 JYOTI VERMA BALRAM VERMA FEMALE OBC62472 121.6123 SAJANA DEVI

159580 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC62473 121.6123 HEERA DEVI

125888 DHARMCHAND CHETAN PRAKASH MALE SC62474 121.6123 PATASHI DEVI

501854 ANIL KUMAR SEN RAJENDRA PRASAD SEN MALE OBC62475 121.6123 DULARI DEVI

353553 RAMPRASAD MEENA ,RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST62476 121.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

157117 VIVEK SHARMA TRILOK CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS62477 121.6123 SHASHI SHARMA

415258 AJAY MEHRA BAL CHAND MEHRA MALE SC62478 121.6123 RODI BAI

283484 KAMAL LUNGARIYA PAWAN KUMAR MALE SC62479 121.6123 USHA RANI

416612 KOMAL LAVWANSHI RAM NARAYAN FEMALE OBC62480 121.6123 SAMPAT DEVI

351904 SUDESH ROJ GOGRAJ ROJ MALE OBC62481 121.6123 KAMALA DEVI

394738 ADITYA SWAMI MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC62482 121.6123 GAYATRI DEVI

230714 GOURAV PRATAP SINGH JEETENDRA SINGH PARIHAR MALE GEN62483 121.6123 KIRAN RATHORE

511069 ARVIND MUNNA RAM MALE OBC62484 121.6123 DAKHA DEVI

318970 PRIYANKA BANNA RAM KALAWANIA FEMALE OBC62485 121.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

339699 KANHAIYA LAL SWAMI ROOR MAL SWAMI MALE OBC62486 121.6123 TARA DEVI

351361 KULDEEP CHITTORIYA BABULAL CHITTRIOYA MALE SC62487 121.6123 ROOPANTI DEVI

151711 MUKESH KHATEEK CHETARAM KHATEEK MALE SC62488 121.6123 KAMLA

339309 SUSHIL KUMAR GURJAR RAJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62489 121.6123 RAJANTI DEVI

352872 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAMLAL SHARMA MALE OBC62490 121.6123 SAVITRI DEVI

613812 VIJENDRA SINGH MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST62491 121.6123 URMILA DEVI

447627 YUDHISHTHAR CHARAN AWAR DAN MALE OBC62492 121.6123 BHANWAR KANWAR

303898 PRIYANKA KASHMIRI LAL FEMALE OBC62493 121.6123 KAMLA DEVI

625841 RASHID SHER MOHAMMAD MALE OBC62494 121.6123 HASAN VASRI

421543 KIRAN GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC62495 121.6123 TARA DEVI

419045 NITIN KUMAR KARANI RAM MALE OBC62496 121.6123 MANOJ DEVI

414655 TIKAMCHAND NAGAR DURGA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC62497 121.6123 SURJA BAI

171926 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV RAMJEET YADAV MALE OBC62498 121.6123 GUDDI DEVI

612696 MALIRAM SWAMI ROTASH SWAMI MALE OBC62499 121.6123 BHAGOTI DEVI

415875 HIMANSHU MEHAR PANKAJ MEHAR MALE SC62500 121.6123 SAHITA BAI

167481 DHOLA RAM YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC62501 121.6123 KAMLI DEVI

126760 OJASVI BASWAL SUKHRAM BASWAL FEMALE SC62502 121.6123 SUNITA BASWAL

546117 MAMTA KHICHAR PRAHLAD RAI FEMALE OBC62503 121.6123 MANJU DEVI

372031 ROHAN KHATKAR RAMNIWAS KHATKAR MALE OBC62504 121.6123 USHA DEVI
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513764 BHANWAR LAL HIMMTA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC62505 121.6123 NEKU DEVI

546129 SUMAN KUMARI CHOTH MAL NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC62506 121.6123 SAVITA DEVI

288254 VIKASH KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC62507 121.6123 MURTI DEVI

266780 SHANU PARASHAR GHANSHYAM PARASHAR FEMALE EWS62508 121.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

608839 SHASHI BALA JHAMMAN LAL FEMALE MBC62509 121.6123 KRISHNA DEVI

372009 BABITA NAND KISHOR FEMALE ST62510 121.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

429632 VIKASH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR REPASWAL MALE OBC62511 121.6123 TARAMANI DEVI

586694 NIHAL SINGH PANWAR LOKENDRA SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN62512 121.6123 YESAANAND KUMARI

459925 VIJAY KAILASH DAN MALE OBC62513 121.6123 PUSHPA DEVI

248612 ANJU KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH KUMHAR FEMALE OBC62514 121.6123 CHANDA BAI

191667 VANDANA KUMARI JAL SINGH FEMALE OBC62515 121.6123 ANEETA

208918 AMAR CHAND GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC62516 121.6123 RADHA DEVI

168390 MUSKAN SHARMA VINOD SHARMA FEMALE OBC62517 121.6123 SUNITA SHARMA

463671 HARSHIT SAXENA LATE.MANOJ SAXENA MALE EWS62518 121.6123 RASHMI

466960 LACHHA KUMARI CHOUDHARY RAMU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC62519 121.6123 JHAMKOO DEVI

574708 LAKSHYARAJ SINGH RAO DASHRATH SINGH RAO MALE OBC62520 121.6123 YESMAMTA KUNWAR

227415 GOPICHAND BHADU BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC62521 121.6123 PAPPU DEVI

509959 SARITA SINWAR LAXMAN RAM FEMALE OBC62522 121.6123 JETHI DEVI

122156 BHUPENDRA SINGODIYA INDER CHAND SINGODIYA MALE OBC62523 121.6123 REKHA

252157 SAHIL PRAVEEN KUMAR MALE OBC62524 121.6123 SAROJ DEVI

333564 ANJU PALSANIYA GANESH RAM PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC62525 121.6123 MISHRI DEVI

473188 MEENAKSHI MINA RAJPAL MINA FEMALE ST62526 121.6123 HEMA DEVI

558462 GANESH GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC62527 121.6123 LAKSHMI DEVI

551450 REWAT SINGH PARBAT SINGH DEORA MALE EWS62528 121.6123 DEVU KANWAR

257797 DALCHAND BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC62529 121.6123 LALITA

126830 MANOJ KUMAR MADAN LAL KURI MALE OBC62530 121.6123 KIRAN DEVI

433394 ISHWAR KESA RAM MALE OBC62531 121.6123 SHANTA DEVI

305700 KARAN SHARMA RAGHUVEER SHARMA MALE EWS62532 121.5942 SANTOSH DEVI

385518 BHOJRAJ MEENA BODU RAM MEENA MALE ST62533 121.5942 RAMA DEVI

529477 KHUSHBU MEHTA RAKESH KUMAR MEHTA FEMALE EWS62534 121.5942 CHANDA MEHTA

215763 SEETA JAT AMBA LA JAT FEMALE OBC62535 121.5942 RADHA DEVI JAT

289181 KUSHAL DEEP SUNIL KUMAR MALE EWS62536 121.5942 DIMPAL RANI

394003 RAJPAL CHOUDHARY SURAJ KARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62537 121.5942 MEERA DEVI

409041 DEVI SINGH TEJMAL SINGH MALE EWS62538 121.5942 MOTA KANWAR

193707 AJAY SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC62539 121.5942 MITHLESH

364173 SHIMBHU DAYAL JOGI JAGDISH NARAYAN JOGI MALE OBC62540 121.5942 SUSHILA DEVI

382795 VIRENDRA SINGH BANE SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC62541 121.5942 KESHULA DEVI

550353 LALIT KUMAR MEETHA LAL JI GARG MALE SC62542 121.5942 NARJANA

568140 DAKSH JOSHI VINOD JOSHI MALE GEN62543 121.5942 YESDINESHWARI JOSHI

269682 NETRAPAL HEERA SINGH MALE OBC62544 121.5942 NANDRANI

210312 KOMAL MEWARA SHANKER LAL MEWARA FEMALE OBC62545 121.5942  DIVPARVATI DEVI

377371 BANWARI LAL SHARMA NARAYAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS62546 121.5942 RUKMANI DEVI

343995 BHUPENDRA YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC62547 121.5942 PREM LATA YADAV

357813 MAHESH KUMAR KAINHAYA LAL MALE OBC62548 121.5942 RADHA DEVI

507692 UMED SANGWA BHERU SINGH MALE OBC62549 121.5942 PARMA DEVI

191350 CHANDRA HANS RAJAN SINGH MALE OBC62550 121.5942 SUKESH

144107 CHENARAM SARAN LIKHAMARAM SARAN MALE OBC62551 121.5942 GOGA DEVI

181402 SHRADHA NAMA MUKESH NAMA FEMALE OBC62552 121.5942 SAROJ NAMA

385414 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA DHANNA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC62553 121.5942 KASTURI DEVI

190325 DINESH KUMAR KISHOR SINGH MALE OBC62554 121.5942 PRAGYA DEVI

347415 DEEPAK SHARMA ANANDI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS62555 121.5942 ANOKHI DEVI SHARMA

339407 KHUSHBU JANGID SHITAM KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC62556 121.5942 SUMAN JANGID

610156 SANJAY KUMAR GURJAR SHEESHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC62557 121.5942 DHOLI DEVI

385475 SONU KUMARI SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS62558 121.5942 LALI DEVI

407119 NARESH KUMAR VYAS SUNIL KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN62559 121.5942 BRIJ LATA VYAS

334530 SANJU KUMAR DHABAS WED PRAKESH MALE OBC62560 121.5942 BANARSHI DEVI

583007 PRIYANK KALAL BHARAT KALAL MALE OBC62561 121.5942 YESCHANDRAKANTA KALAL

300804 KOMAL DUSHYANT KUMAR FEMALE EWS62562 121.5942 SUMAN LATA

464013 LAKHA RAM NAINA RAM MALE OBC62563 121.5942 SANJU DEVI

552185 KUMARI BHUMIKA JAWANMAL FEMALE SC62564 121.5942 YESLATA DEVI
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491068 SUNIL NAGAR DHANRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC62565 121.5942 REKHA BAI

505988 JITENDRA HARI RAM MALE SC62566 121.5942 PAPPU DEVI

132810 RAHUL BAGARI BANSHI LAL BAGARI MALE SC62567 121.5942 BIMALA DEVI

257576 MANISHA BAIRWA GOVIND RAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC62568 121.5942 KANTA DEVI

256218 SARITA MINA SUMARAT LAL MINA FEMALE ST62569 121.5942 SANTO DEVI

143209 ARVIND MALI AMAR CHAND MALI MALE OBC62570 121.5942 PREM DEVI

625591 KUMARI REKHA BHAGWANDAS FEMALE OBC62571 121.5942 PHOOLWATI

338065 RAJESH GURJAR BANNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62572 121.5942 KAUSHALYA DEVI

190788 TUSHAR SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC62573 121.5942 ANITA SINGH

201959 PRIYANKA KATARA YOGENDRA PRASAD KATARA FEMALE EWS62574 121.5942 MAMATA KATARA

446300 MANISH MALI SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC62575 121.5942 BINDU

208499 SUDHANSHU SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS62576 121.5942 RUKMANI DEVI

560334 HANUMAN MEENA KAJOD MEENA MALE ST62577 121.5942 GANDODI DEVI

263094 ANKITA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST62578 121.5942 DHANTURI DEVI

332915 YAGYESH TYAGI LATOOR CHAND TYAGI MALE EWS62579 121.5942 SHAKUNTALA TYAGI

393979 HIMANSHU BASOTIYA PAPPU LAL BASOTIYA MALE SC62580 121.5942 MANJU LATA DEVI

611329 NEM SINGH PANCHU RAM MALE MBC62581 121.5942 KAMLA DEVI

204171 RANVEER SINGH RAM BABU MALE OBC62582 121.5942 VIJAY WATI

190780 JAY PRAKASH HARI SHANKAR MALE EWS62583 121.5942 MEENA DEVI

562612 BALRAM NAGAR LAL CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC62584 121.5942 PREM DEVI

333998 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAKESH MALE SC62585 121.5942 KESHO DEVI

186861 SHARWAN SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC62586 121.5942 JATNA DEVI

621929 DINDAYAL KUMAWAT SURJA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC62587 121.5942 MANNI DEVI

133395 PREETI KHANDELWAL NAVNEET KHANDELWAL FEMALE SC62588 121.5942 KUSUM LATA KHANDELWAL

626757 BISVENDRA GURJAR DATA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62589 121.5942 SAMLA

363133 ARCHITA SHARMA GANESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS62590 121.5942 KRISHNA SHARMA

306457 KULDEEP SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC62591 121.5942 SHANTI DEVI

219830 VIKASH KAMAL KISHOR MALE OBC62592 121.5942 MUNNI DEVI

307369 POOJA AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC62593 121.5942 ANJU BALA

428555 SUNITA KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE MBC62594 121.5942 SUMITRA DEVI

358776 VISHNU PAREEK SITARAM PAREEK MALE GEN62595 121.5761 KAUSHALYA PAREEK

585312 KHYATI PRASAD PANERI PUSHKAR LAL PANERI MALE EWS62596 121.5761 HEMLATA PANERI

200877 SONU KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC62597 121.5761 GEETA DEVI

167010 JYOTI KHATANA MADAN LAL KHATANA FEMALE MBC62598 121.5761 SAROJ DEVI

436257 BHAJAN LAL VISHNOI BHURA RAM MALE OBC62599 121.5761 SUGANI DEVI

144870 RANVEER SINGH JATAWAT SHANKAR LAL MALE SC62600 121.5761 SHANTI DEVI

308517 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN62601 121.5761 NIRMLA SHARMA

138219 BABLU SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS62602 121.5761 CHANDA DEVI

335958 RAMESH KUMAR KUMAWAT GANESH RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC62603 121.5761 NANCHI DEVI

250170 SURBHI SUTHAR LAL CHAND SUTHAR FEMALE OBC62604 121.5761 SUMAN DEVI

628244 NEELAM SINGH YADAV BHAGWAN SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC62605 121.5761 ANEETA YADAV

322976 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA CHOUTH MAL SHARMA MALE EWS62606 121.5761 SAVITA DEVI SHARMA

147379 POOJA MALI NATHU LAL MALI FEMALE OBC62607 121.5761 PUSHPA DEVI

464112 PINTU TADA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC62608 121.5761 BHATIYA

557768 RAM SINGH JAT BADRI LAL MALE OBC62609 121.5761 MANNI DEVI

325494 ITESH MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE ST62610 121.5761 LILA BAI MEENA

223962 KESHAR RAM BUDHRAM MALE OBC62611 121.5761 MOOLI DEVI

511530 DEEPAK SHARMA DHARMI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS62612 121.5761 SEEMA DEVI

331781 BHUPESH KUMAR VERMA BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE SC62613 121.5761 GITA DEVI

139599 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA BHAGWAN SAHAY VERMA MALE SC62614 121.5761 BABURI DEVI

197603 JEETESH KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR MALE SC62615 121.5761 MUNNI

313303 GOVIND SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS62616 121.5761 SHOBHA KANWAR

389517 OMPRAKASH MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST62617 121.5761 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

503580 VASUDEV VAISHNAV SHRI RAM MALE OBC62618 121.5761 INDRA DEVI

494201 AJAY KUMAR SAINI ARJUN LAL MALI MALE OBC62619 121.5761 PREM DEVI

224864 VIRENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC62620 121.5761 LILA KANWAR

606682 MUKESH KASHNIYA RAM LAL KASHNIYA MALE OBC62621 121.5761 KANCHAN DEVI

173290 ANCHAL SAINI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC62622 121.5761 SHARDA DEVI SAINI

549381 YASHPAL MALI AMRIT LAL MALI MALE OBC62623 121.5761 YESINDRA DEVI

218507 DEVI LAL KHOD MOTA RAM MALE OBC62624 121.5761 AASI DEVI
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389147 JAGDEESH GURJAR SUMER SINGH MALE MBC62625 121.5761 PUSHPA DEVI

210967 AJAY SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS62626 121.5761 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

494323 UDAY SINGH MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST62627 121.5761 DHANTURI

238625 TRILOK GOCHER DEV KISHAN GOCHER MALE MBC62628 121.5761 PREM BAI

280377 ASHOK JANGIR SHISHPAL MALE OBC62629 121.5761 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

593278 DARSHAN PANCHOLI SURESH PANCHOLI MALE GEN62630 121.5761 YESGAYATREE DEVI PANCHOLI

221396 KULDEEP RAJU RAM MALE OBC62631 121.5761 LDCPSANTOSH DEVI

387116 VINEET SHARMA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN62632 121.5761 GAYTRI SHARMA

440428 RAMNIWAS SAHIRAM GODARA MALE OBC62633 121.5761 ROSHANI DEVI

467641 JAGDISH MALARAM MALE OBC62634 121.5761 KAMLA DEVI

509404 Jitendra Bidiyasar TULSI RAM MALE OBC62635 121.5761 SOHANI

554936 YASH KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS62636 121.5761 SHEELA DEVI

501865 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST62637 121.5761 MOTA DEVI

230850 PIYUSH SOMANI BHIKHAM CHAND SOMANI MALE EWS62638 121.5761 SURAJ MAHESHWARI

484419 DEVANSH CHAUDHARY KALLARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC62639 121.5761 ANJANA DEVI

412210 NARESH KUMAR JAMATA RAM MALE SC62640 121.5761 SUA DEVI

568583 VISHWAJEET SINGH RAO MOHABBAT SINGH RAO MALE OBC62641 121.5761 KUNTA KUMARI RAO

624242 MADHAV YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV MALE OBC62642 121.5761 SUMAN DEVI

627596 YASH KUMAR VERMA ISHWAR DAYAL VERMA MALE OBC62643 121.5761 SHALINI VERMA

350941 MANISHA SHARMA RAMCHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS62644 121.5761 VIMLA DEVI

357149 GHANSHYAM MALAKAR BABU LAL MALAKAR MALE OBC62645 121.5580 SAROJ DEVI

166851 RAJEEV KUMAR PRAHALAD PRASAD GARG MALE EWS62646 121.5580 SUNEETA GARG

482375 TAPENDRA VERMA GHANSHYAM VERMA MALE SC62647 121.5580 SHANTI BAI

627585 VASEEM AKRAM ISLAM KHAN MALE OBC62648 121.5580 HAJRA

134869 GAJENDRA SINGH KUNDAN SINGH MALE EWS62649 121.5580 KAMAL KANWAR

371028 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA FAILI RAM MEENA MALE ST62650 121.5580 NANGI DEVI

364401 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA VISHNU NATH SHARMA MALE EWS62651 121.5580 SUSHILA DEVI

609481 RAHUL VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA MALE SC62652 121.5580 AMITA DEVI

487261 SHUBHAM YADAV KRISHNA MURARI YADAV MALE OBC62653 121.5580 MANJU YADAV

513097 JITENDRA SINGH JABBAR SINGH MALE OBC62654 121.5580 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

463797 CHUNA RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC62655 121.5580 RAMBHA DEVI

532362 PRAVEEN KUMAR JATAV RAMESH CHAND MALE SC62656 121.5580 TURSA DEVI

613226 AMIT KUMAR YADAV JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC62657 121.5580 NEELAM DEVI

416190 ROHIT VERMA KANHEYA LAL VERMA MALE SC62658 121.5580 PUSHPA VERMA

140875 PRAHLAD RAM YADAV SATYA NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC62659 121.5580 JYANA DEVI

609616 YOGESH JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC62660 121.5580 URMILA DEVI

196206 TEJPAL SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE MBC62661 121.5580 LACHCHHO DEVI

255431 PRIYANKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC62662 121.5580 MANKESH

292014 POOJA RANI TARA SINGH FEMALE OBC62663 121.5580 GURNAM KAUR

413803 ASHISH SINGH KUSHWAHA BRIJ RAJ SINGH KUSHWAHA MALE OBC62664 121.5580 SHAKUNTALA KUMARI

210981 BHARAT LAL MALI SHYAM LAL MALI MALE OBC62665 121.5580 NAINA DEVI

338649 NEERAJ MEENA RAM DAYAL MEENA MALE ST62666 121.5580 KAMAL BAI MEENA

342711 ADITYA CHANDRAWAL MOHARPAL CHANDRAWAL MALE SC62667 121.5580 KESHANTI DEVI

621619 SANJU SUGAN CHAND FEMALE OBC62668 121.5580 KAMALA DEVI

292314 URMILA RAJIRAM FEMALE OBC62669 121.5580 GOMATI

384435 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAM MANOHAR SHARMA MALE EWS62670 121.5580 SUNITA DEVI

159618 UMAR FARUK HAKAM DEEN MALE OBC62671 121.5580 JANNI

189122 KAMLESH SARAN DUNGRA RAM MALE OBC62672 121.5580 IMIYON DEVI

278879 CHERY KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT PRAVEEN SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE GEN62673 121.5580 YESMAINA KUNWAR

422535 CHANCHAL NEMIWAL SUKH RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC62674 121.5580 SARITA DEVI

355134 NAMONARAYAN SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS62675 121.5580 DEVAKI DEVI

269158 BRAJESH PURI MAHESH PURI MALE OBC62676 121.5580 MAMTA DEVI

422778 ANKIT RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC62677 121.5580 SARITA DEVI

415247 VEDANSHI PAHADIYA ANIL KUMAR PAHADIYA FEMALE OBC62678 121.5580 SARITA PAHADIYA

513266 JAGDEESH KUMAR BHATT YASHPAL BHATT MALE SC62679 121.5399 DAREEYA DEVEE

287907 VINOD KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE SC62680 121.5399 MAHENDRA KAUR

617014 RAJU RAM MEGHWAL BHAGU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC62681 121.5399 BHANWARI DEVI

356735 NANU RAM YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC62682 121.5399 SONI DEVI YADAV

226059 NAVEEN SWAMI RAJENDRA SWAMI MALE OBC62683 121.5399 RAJ KUMARI SWAMI

438125 SHAKTI SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS62684 121.5399 SUGAN KANWAR
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426682 ANJU KUMARI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC62685 121.5399 SAVITRI

463761 RAGHU SUTHAR TEJA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC62686 121.5399 NAINI DEVI

200162 DHARMENDRA SINGH GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC62687 121.5399 SHARADA DEVI

332014 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS62688 121.5399 MUNNI DEVI

564025 VINOD UCHAINIA BANSHI LAL UCHAINIA MALE SC62689 121.5399 SAYARI DEVI

286948 MANGILAL BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC62690 121.5399 LUNI DEVI

242669 PUJA JOSHI SATYA NARAYAN JOSHI FEMALE EWS62691 121.5399 DURGA DEVI

502176 ANITA SEN RAMESH CHANDER SEN FEMALE OBC62692 121.5399 NIRMALA SEN

533894 JAYA CHOUDHARY CHHOTU SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC62693 121.5399  DIVURMILA BAI

290296 VIKRAM BALWANT RAM MALE OBC62694 121.5399 VIDYA DEVI

586517 DALLI CHAND DANGI BHERU LAL DANGI MALE OBC62695 121.5399 LEHARI BAI

533675 PRAGATI JINDAL JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE EWS62696 121.5399 SHASHI DEVI

538130 ANURADHA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST62697 121.5399 RAMESHWARI DEVI

495957 MANOJ MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST62698 121.5399 KISHORI BAI

459738 DINESH CHOUDHARY RUPA RAM MALE OBC62699 121.5399 SANTOSH

613213 SUCHETA JAT MOGA RAM FEMALE OBC62700 121.5399 SAJANA DEVI

130885 NARENDRA KUMAR SHIV RAM SINGH MALE OBC62701 121.5399 SURAJI DEVI

151936 HARI OM SINGH DILEEP SINGH MALE EWS62702 121.5399 KAMLESH KANWAR

605358 SULOCHANA KUMAWAT B CHANDRA PANDIT FEMALE OBC62703 121.5399 RADHA DEVI

139442 PAPPU RAM BANWARI LAL MALE OBC62704 121.5399 KAMALA DEVI

498623 AAKASH KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC62705 121.5399 BASANTI PRAJAPATI

431727 URWASHI RAJENDRA PANWAR FEMALE OBC62706 121.5399 REKHA PANWAR

339171 VISHAL KUMAR KANSOTIA OM PRAKASH KANSOTIA MALE SC62707 121.5399 DHANVANTI DEVI

558889 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC62708 121.5399 INDIRA CHOUDHARY

448241 SULOCHNA PHARSA RAM FEMALE OBC62709 121.5399 GUDDI DEVI

561904 SURESH CHOUDHARY RAMPHOOL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62710 121.5399 MADI DEVI

628524 RAKESH KUMAR NATTHI RAM MALE OBC62711 121.5399 DULARI

288590 RAJVEER HETRAM MALE OBC62712 121.5399 SAROJ DEVI

452321 SUMER GUDAR RAM MALE OBC62713 121.5399 KALU DEVI

608247 NISHA DEVI SHIV PARVAT FEMALE OBC62714 121.5399 SANTU DEVI

329812 NATASHA KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS62715 121.5399 VINOD KANWAR

235866 Tara Chand Baswal Prem Shankar MALE SC62716 121.5399 BACHCHI BAI

268527 DEEKSHA MANGAL RAKESH KUMAR MANGAL FEMALE EWS62717 121.5399 USHA MANGAL

424516 SARITA KUMARI MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC62718 121.5399 BHAGOTI DEVI

321508 YESHWANT SINGH JADOUN SURENDRA SINGH JADOUN MALE EWS62719 121.5399 KAMLESH CHOUHAN

266963 RAY SINGH MEENA RAMLAKHAN MEENA MALE ST62720 121.5399 KUSSO BAI

530497 GYANESHI MEENA TEJRAM MEENA FEMALE ST62721 121.5399 SAMAY BAI

455627 SUMAN CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC62722 121.5399 BHANWARI DEVI

555789 VIKAS JAIN RAMBABU JAIN MALE EWS62723 121.5399 REKHA JAIN

410148 KISHAN KUMAR NARSING LAL MALE ST62724 121.5399 SANTOSH DEVI

296225 KUNDAN LAL BHAGIRATH MALE SC62725 121.5399 RADHA

126568 RAJESH SHARMA BALRAM SHARMA MALE EWS62726 121.5399 SUMITRA DEVI

132465 BHASKAR KARWASARA TARA CHAND KARWASARA MALE OBC62727 121.5399 KAMALA DEVI

416151 POOJA SUMAN LALCHAND FEMALE OBC62728 121.5399 NISHA SUMAN

169085 POONAM UMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC62729 121.5399 RAJBALA

595802 HARISH PATEL LALJI PATEL MALE OBC62730 121.5399 YESPUNJI DEVI PATEL

189018 JAGDISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHURA RAM MALE OBC62731 121.5399 ROOPON DEVI

328328 RAMKARAN MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST62732 121.5399 MATHURA DEVI MEENA

461697 FATEHPAL SINGH VIRAM SINGH MALE EWS62733 121.5399 KAILASH KANWAR

462120 JITENDRA SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE OBC62734 121.5399 MAF KANWAR

179480 MATADIN BAGLA RAJENDRA PRAKASH BAGLA MALE SC62735 121.5399 YASHODA BAI

379672 HANSA CHOUDHARY ARJUN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC62736 121.5399 RAJU DEVI

445132 MAHIPAL GODARA GADURAM GODARA MALE OBC62737 121.5399 JUGATI DEVI

164191 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT MUKESH CHAND MALE OBC62738 121.5399 MEERA DEVI

582023 ANIMESH KOTHARI RAJESH KUMAR KOTHARI MALE EWS62739 121.5399 YESMINAKSHI DEVI KOTHARI

240785 ASHA MEGHWAL KALULAL FEMALE SC62740 121.5399 KAILASH BAI

329182 AMARVEER SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE MBC62741 121.5399 RUMANTI DEVI

473139 Antim Shukla Shiv Kumar Shukla FEMALE EWS62742 121.5399 VIJAY LAKSHMI

511409 DINESH INANIYAN SAHDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62743 121.5399 SINWARAI

215817 RAVI SHANKER GUJAR LAHARU LAL MALE MBC62744 121.5217 CHANDI DEVI
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138383 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMA KISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS62745 121.5217 SANTRA DEVI

129573 GANESH LAL DHAKAR SONATH DHAKAR MALE OBC62746 121.5217 CHHOTI DEVII

609424 DINESH KUMAR MAMORIA OMKAR KUMHAR MALE OBC62747 121.5217 SANTI DEVI

617527 LAXMI RAMKARAN FEMALE OBC62748 121.5217 MAINA DEVI

216762 ANJANA VYAS KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE GEN62749 121.5217 SNEHLATA VYAS

518394 ASHOK CHOUDHARY BHIKA RAM MALE OBC62750 121.5217 SUKHI DEVI

561490 KHUSHI RAM JAT UDDA LAL JAT MALE OBC62751 121.5217 CHHOTI DEVI

161498 AKANKSHA SHARMA LALIT MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN62752 121.5217 GUDDI DEVI

323657 ANIL KUMAR MEENA BEGRAJ BHANVRAYAT MALE ST62753 121.5217 BIMALA DEVI

516063 NARAYAN LAL DEWASI DUDA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC62754 121.5217 AMBU DEVI

289040 BALKAR SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH MALE SC62755 121.5217 DHARAM KAUR

246680 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH PANWAR AMAR SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN62756 121.5217 RAJ KUNWAR

476568 LAKHAN GAUTAM NAVAL KISHOR GAUTAM MALE EWS62757 121.5217 PRABHAT GAUTAM

353967 ANKIT SAHARIA RAJEEV KUMAR SAHARIA MALE GEN62758 121.5217 MANJU BALA SHARMA

617807 RAMAVTAR RANWA MOHAN RAM RANWA MALE OBC62759 121.5217 SUGNI DEVI

143124 ANKUR GUSAIWAL MANGALRAM GUSAIWAL MALE SC62760 121.5217 SANTOSH DEVI

376833 SUNEEL KUMAR MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST62761 121.5217 SHEELA DEVI

597014 HIMANSHU PATEL DHUL CHAND MALE OBC62762 121.5217 YESDELI DEVI PATEL

408919 LAXMAN SINGH UGAM SINGH MALE EWS62763 121.5217 RATAN KANWAR

562490 AKSHAY KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST62764 121.5217 GHEESI DEVI

376665 AMAR SINGH BAIRWA SHREE KISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC62765 121.5217 GUDDI DEVI

467394 DINESH SINGH CHANAN SINGH MALE EWS62766 121.5217 USIYA

510412 HAPURAM MEGHWAL KANARAM MALE SC62767 121.5217 SITA DEVI

258003 SANJANA MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST62768 121.5217 KAILASHI DEVI

139097 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM GORA MALE OBC62769 121.5217 SEETA DEVI

204412 SARITA DEVI BHAGAT RAM FEMALE ST62770 121.5217 FOOL VATI

394627 LOKESH GURJAR AMAR SINGH MALE MBC62771 121.5217 SURJA DEVI

470139 HEERA LAL PUKHRAJ MALE OBC62772 121.5217 HUKMA DEVI

382033 AJEET SINGH GURJAR SHEESH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62773 121.5217 HANSO DEVI

242026 MANISH KUMAR MENARIYA LAXMI LAL MENARIYA MALE EWS62774 121.5217 SUSHILA DEVI

326148 NEHA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS62775 121.5217 MEERA DEVI

304687 VIKASH KUMAR SANT LAL MALE OBC62776 121.5217 VINOD DEVI

587179 GAUTAM SINGH SISODIYA NEPAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN62777 121.5217 YESHADU KUNWAR

228167 LOKENDRA GHEVAR RAM MALE SC62778 121.5217 SOHANI DEVI

141656 DESHRAJ NITHARWAL GOPAL SINGH NITHARWAL MALE OBC62779 121.5217 GANPATI DEVI

542032 NISHA PIPLODA LALCHAND FEMALE OBC62780 121.5217 SHARDA DEVI

198556 SUMIT SINGH ANOOP SINGH MALE OBC62781 121.5217 SUMAN

333187 SAROJ BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC62782 121.5036 PRABHATI DEVI

192398 NISHA SINGH BHIKAM SINGH FEMALE OBC62783 121.5036 BRIJWALA SINGH

379038 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA CHANDA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS62784 121.5036 PRABHATI DEVI

617505 NAFEES AHAMAD ASGAR ALI MALE OBC62785 121.5036 KULSUM BANO

485648 VIVEK NAGAR DEV LAL NAGAR MALE OBC62786 121.5036 LALITA BAI

203060 AJAY PAPPU KOLI MALE SC62787 121.5036 UGANTI

380549 RAMESH CHAND RATAWAL PRAKASH CHAND RATAWAL MALE SC62788 121.5036 PAPPU DEVI

529984 KRISHAN GOPAL GARG OGAR RAM MALE SC62789 121.5036 SUSHILA

571577 PREM PRAKASH TALSA RAM MALE SC62790 121.5036 OTI

597942 DHEERAJ CHOUBISA GOVERDHAN LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN62791 121.5036 MANJU CHOUBISA

432484 SURESH KUMAR KISHNA RAM MALE OBC62792 121.5036 ALCHI DEVI

316567 BABU LAL SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS62793 121.5036 MAYA DEVI

539120 CHANDR PRAKASH MEENA SARDAR MEENA MALE ST62794 121.5036 KAMLI DEVI MEENA

327011 BHARAT SINGH SHIVRAJ SINGH MALE GEN62795 121.5036 MURDHAR KANWAR

531455 SHIVANI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS62796 121.5036 SUNITA SHARMA

160323 NAVEEN DEEP RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC62797 121.5036 VIMLESH

180927 RANI KUMARI MEENA JAMNALAL MEENA FEMALE ST62798 121.5036 DWARKI BAI

631083 PRATIBHA YADAV MUKESH YADAV FEMALE OBC62799 121.5036 SAROJ DEVI

158621 RAJKUMAR SAINI GANGA SHAYA SAINI MALE OBC62800 121.5036 MEERA DEVI

414449 LAKHAN MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST62801 121.5036 JANKI BAI MEENA

588025 ARCHANA MORYA DEVENDRA PRASAD MORYA FEMALE GEN62802 121.5036 SHAKUNTALA MORYA

196162 RAJEEV KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC62803 121.5036 GUNITA DEVI

514359 GEETANJALI RAGARAM FEMALE SC62804 121.5036 JASHODA DEVI
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580031 NISHANT SINGH SISODIA GAGAN SINGH SISODIA MALE EWS62805 121.5036 ANITA SISODIA

517681 DIPENDRA SONIGRA MAHAVEER SINGH SONIGRA FEMALE GEN62806 121.5036 NIROJ KUNWAR

254571 GIRDHARI RAM REWAR SHARWAN RAM REWAR MALE OBC62807 121.5036 PANNA DEVI

447493 GIRDHARI CHANDA RAM MALE OBC62808 121.5036 MANGI DEVI

323835 BHARAT JANGIR RAJU RAM JANGIR MALE OBC62809 121.5036 ANITA DEVI

134929 SUDARSHAN YADAV MAHESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC62810 121.5036 RAMPYARI YADAV

221494 MAYA JHORAR BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC62811 121.5036 RUKMA DEVI

203310 AKASH KUNTAL ANOOP SINGH MALE OBC62812 121.5036 GUDDI DEVI

193012 TANU KUNTAL MAHESH KUNTAL FEMALE OBC62813 121.5036 PISTA DEVI

547968 RINA RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC62814 121.5036 SANTRA DEVI

286516 DIMPLE MAMRAJ FEMALE OBC62815 121.5036 MURTI DEVI

495250 CHINTAN NAGAR HUKAMCHAND NAGAR MALE OBC62816 121.5036 SUNITA

202720 BAUBY SEJWAR SOOKARAM MALE OBC62817 121.5036 DAYAVATI

253902 DEEPALI KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH SISODIYA FEMALE EWS62818 121.5036 LAXMI KANWAR

555883 DINESH KHATEEK RAMNIVASH KHATEEK MALE SC62819 121.5036 KANTA DEVI

572970 PRARBDHI CHAUHAN VISHVPAL SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN62820 121.5036 HANSRAJ CHAUHAN

329995 ANKIT SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS62821 121.5036 ASHA DEVI

195689 HIMANSHU HUKAM SINGH MALE SC62822 121.5036 ARUNA

519791 VINOD DHAKAD PRABHU LAL MALE GEN62823 121.5036 YESBABUDI

542596 SONU KUMAWAT HANUMAN SAHAY KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC62824 121.5036 BIMLA DEVI

406049 CHETAN KUMAR NARSINGA RAM MALE OBC62825 121.5036 PARMESHWARI DEVI

454153 SUBHASH JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC62826 121.4855 EXMPARAMA DEVI

195095 DEEPENDRA KUMAR BHAGWAN DAS MALE SC62827 121.4855 BHAGWAN DAS

424083 PRERANA INDRAJ SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC62828 121.4855 KAMLA DEVI

177927 MOHAMMAD IRFAN MOHAMMAD HUSAIN MALE OBC62829 121.4855 KANIJA BEGAM

624263 LAVENDRA KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC62830 121.4855 LAKSHMI

269736 AMIT PACHOURI SATY PRAKASH PACHOURI MALE EWS62831 121.4855 MEERA PACHOURI

560424 JEET RAM CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62832 121.4855 BADAM DEVI

159457 SHALINI JAREDA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST62833 121.4855 SPMAGAN BAI

625423 RAMAKANT SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS62834 121.4855 SAROJ SHARMA

149880 NARESH KUMAR DHAKAR MAHAVEER PRASAD DHAKAR MALE OBC62835 121.4855 MOHANI DEVI

388043 ROHIT SAIN SHANKAR LAL SAIN MALE OBC62836 121.4855 MISHRI DEVI SAIN

342310 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS62837 121.4855 GEETA DEVI

145026 MAHAVIR PRASAD BANKOLIYA GOVRDHAN BANKOLIYA MALE SC62838 121.4855 PRABHATI DEVI

480324 SHIV MANGAL MEENA AMAR LAL MEENA MALE ST62839 121.4855 BADAM BAI

435214 SHADEV PACHAR GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC62840 121.4855 LAXMI

469999 JITENDRA KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE SC62841 121.4855 PUSHPA DEVI

332964 Baldev Bhardwaj Ram Mohan Bhardwaj MALE EWS62842 121.4855 SUNITA BHARDWAJ

406944 DILEEP KUMAR PADAMA RAM MALE SC62843 121.4855 SUGANI DEVI

486405 KULDEEP MALAV HARI SHANKER MALAV MALE OBC62844 121.4855 RAM MURTI BAI

465202 MAHESH GAUR VASUDEV GAUR MALE EWS62845 121.4855 KANCHAN DEVI

374310 PUSHPENDAR KUMAWAT MITHLESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC62846 121.4855 RAJESHWARI DEVI

439663 RAMESH BHANWAR LAL MALE SC62847 121.4855 HURMI DEVI

500302 DILEEP NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC62848 121.4855 SUSHEELA BAI

135463 TEJPAL VERMA BANSHIDHAR VERMA MALE SC62849 121.4855 BANARSHI DEVI

361693 MANISH PARASHAR GHANSHYAM PARASHAR MALE GEN62850 121.4855 MANJU PARASHAR

627484 KUMAR KANHAIYA MAHAVIR SINGH MALE OBC62851 121.4855 VIRMA DEVI

543062 NIKITA GARWA MAHAVEER PRASAD GARWA FEMALE SC62852 121.4855 MANJU

245311 YOGESH MALI BHAGATRAM MALI MALE OBC62853 121.4855 MAYA DEVI MALI

275373 LOKESH KUMHAR BHEMRAJ KUMHAR MALE OBC62854 121.4855 YESSAVITA DEVI KUMHAR

560727 SONU SAINI GANESH LAL MALI MALE OBC62855 121.4855 LALI DEVI

411134 SURESH KUMAR CHOPA RAM MALE SC62856 121.4855 GATU DEVI

431898 SWAROOP SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS62857 121.4855 MORU KANWAR

616938 RAJESH CHENA RAM MALE SC62858 121.4855 SHIMBU DEVI

201743 PREETI KUMARI BALDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC62859 121.4855 LALVATI

391441 BHARATI SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS62860 121.4855 REKHA DEVI

310633 ALKA KASWAN SHISHPAL KASWAN FEMALE OBC62861 121.4855 PUSHPA DEVI

259540 JASWANT SINGH CHAUHAN HANUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS62862 121.4855 VIMALA DEVI

129105 VINOD MEGHWAL CHHAGAN LAL MALE SC62863 121.4855 SANTOSH DEVI

421350 Dholi Khatana Babu Lal Gurjar FEMALE MBC62864 121.4855 MEVA DEVI
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562694 AKANKSHA PATIDAR MANOJ KUMAR PATIDAR FEMALE OBC62865 121.4855 ANITA DEVI

432067 MANISH KUMAR BISHNOI BANSHILAL BISHNOI MALE OBC62866 121.4855 GOMATI DEVI

624225 HARENDRA PARMAR DHARMVEER SINGH MALE EWS62867 121.4855 SAVITA

372061 VIKASH SHARMA REWAD RAM SHARMA MALE EWS62868 121.4855 MAMTA DEVI

506665 VIKRAM MULA RAM MALE SC62869 121.4855 GUDDI

293931 PURUSHOTAM VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC62870 121.4855 KRISHNA DEVI

511014 NARENDRA CHOYAL BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC62871 121.4855 SHARDA DEVI

461791 MANISHA BISHNOI SURJAN RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC62872 121.4674 SAMURI

279483 RATNA RAM HANSRAJ MALE OBC62873 121.4674 EXMSANTOSH

497378 SWATI GUPTA PREM PRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS62874 121.4674 LEELA GUPTA

292717 PANKAJ KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC62875 121.4674 SHANTI DEVI

555006 VIJENDRA KUMAR JALWANIYA RAMNIWAS MALE SC62876 121.4674 MOHARI DEVI

384529 RAMAVTAR SAIN POORAN MAL SAIN MALE OBC62877 121.4674 SANTOSH SAIN

443858 POONA RAM JIYA RAM MALE OBC62878 121.4674 HEERA DEVI

300738 SUMIT KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC62879 121.4674 RAMMURTI DEVI

396499 SHISH RAM CHOUDHARY NANDARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62880 121.4674 CHHOTI DEVI

626717 MALKHAN RAMJI LAL MALE SC62881 121.4674 VARFEE

556528 HANUMAN GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC62882 121.4674 GHEESI DEVI

565855 SURESH KUMAR MEENA RAM AVTAR MALE ST62883 121.4674 KAPURI DEVI MEENA

422500 DHARMENDRA BHOONKAL PRAHLAD SINGH MALE SC62884 121.4674 DURGA DEVI

392034 HAJARI LAL BAIRWA RATAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC62885 121.4674 BHULI DEVI

557060 GAJENDRA PAL SINGH MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST62886 121.4674 URMILA MEENA

544637 RAJKUMARI PANWAR HANAMANA RAM PANWAR FEMALE SC62887 121.4674 SUPYAR DEVI

424862 KULDEEP MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC62888 121.4674 CHANDRA VATI

320338 KHYALEE RAM GURJAR ARJUN LAL MALE MBC62889 121.4674 SURJE DEVI

329949 DEEPAK MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST62890 121.4674 MANGI DEVI

205815 JEETU SINGH DHAKAD BHOORI SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC62891 121.4674 BABALI

194787 GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH INDRA PAL SINGH MALE EWS62892 121.4674 URMILA SINGH

558393 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY RAMKISHOR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62893 121.4674 MAMTA CHOUDHARY

564629 RATTI RAM BAIRWA SOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC62894 121.4674 LADDI DEVI

394609 SOURABH MEENA MANOJ MEENA MALE ST62895 121.4674 URMILA MEENA

304799 MADHUBALA TIWARI RAJKUMAR FEMALE EWS62896 121.4674 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

475044 SHER SINGH MEENA SHRIPHOOL MEENA MALE ST62897 121.4674 GANDORI MEENA

230095 LEELADHAR SUTHAR BABU LAL MALE OBC62898 121.4674 BHANWARI DEVI

622761 OM PRAKASH JETHARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC62899 121.4674 PUSHPA DEVI

270311 JIGYASA VYAS RAJESH JOSHI FEMALE GEN62900 121.4674 YESLAXMI JOSHI

436709 RESHMA SUNIL GEHLOT FEMALE OBC62901 121.4674 SEEMA

200533 SHIVANI KHANDELWAL SURESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS62902 121.4674 ANITA DEVI KHANDELWAL

561538 LOKESH DHAKER MAHAVEER PRASAD DHAKER MALE OBC62903 121.4674 GYARSI DEVI

381029 RAVI SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS62904 121.4674 LALI DEVI

268469 YUVRAJ RANAWAT MADAN MOHAN RANAWAT MALE OBC62905 121.4674 MAMTA DEVI

452937 BHAIRU RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC62906 121.4674 PARU DEVI

173490 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC62907 121.4674 LAXMI DEVI

286737 MUNNI RAM SIHAG NORANGA RAM SIHAG MALE OBC62908 121.4674 JHOOMA DEVI

383538 NOSHAD KURESHI MOHD SAHID KURESHI MALE OBC62909 121.4674 ANJUM BANO

558241 KOMAL CHOUDHARY RAMGOPAL JAT FEMALE OBC62910 121.4674 VIMALA DEVI

594095 SACHIN PATIDAR BHEMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC62911 121.4674 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

458723 NEMA RAM BALU RAM MALE SC62912 121.4674 SURJA DEVI

337752 SURAJ KUMAWAT TARA CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC62913 121.4674 SNEHLATA

461685 HARENDRA KALIYA RUPA RAM KALIYA MALE SC62914 121.4674 UGAMA DEVI

628420 SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA PAPPURAM SHARMA MALE EWS62915 121.4674 PREMWATI

301119 VINOD KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC62916 121.4674 BANARASI DEVI

513697 AJAYPAL SAIN SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC62917 121.4674 MANJU DEVI

350234 ASHISH BASERA VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC62918 121.4674 SAROJ DEVI

236115 POOJA GOCHER SATY NARAYAN GOCHER FEMALE MBC62919 121.4674 LAXMI BAI

154647 KSHAMESH KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE OBC62920 121.4674 BABITA

309751 POONAM RAMLAL FEMALE OBC62921 121.4674 SUMITRA

342275 POOJA NITHARWAL RAMGOPAL NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC62922 121.4674 RADHA DEVI

358157 Kali Meena Bhagirath Meena FEMALE ST62923 121.4674 KAUSALYA DEVI

291702 AJAY BIRBAL RAM MALE SC62924 121.4674 GEETA DEVI
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137570 HIMANSHU PREM CHAND VERMA MALE SC62925 121.4674 KANTA VERMA

611243 PRIYA YADAV SURENDER KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC62926 121.4674 KAMLESH DEVI

406965 CHHAGAN LAL BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC62927 121.4674 DEU DEVI

457371 GOPAL RAM RAIKA BAHADUR RAM MALE MBC62928 121.4674 GENA DEVI

260467 RIJU SINGH KAMAL SINGH FEMALE MBC62929 121.4674 BINDU DEVI GURJAR

374770 JAGDEESH MAHAWAR GUJARMAL MAHAWAR MALE SC62930 121.4674 GUDDI DEVI

217047 NIRAJ JAT RAM LAL JAT FEMALE OBC62931 121.4674 SEETA DEVI

197426 NITIN PARAMVEER MALE MBC62932 121.4674 LALITA

547675 ANKIT GAJRAJ VIJAY SINGH GAJRAJ MALE OBC62933 121.4674 KOSHLYA DEVI

465846 JASRAJ CHAMPA LAL MALE EWS62934 121.4674 RADHA DEVI

125711 OM PRAKASH GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC62935 121.4493 EXMRAMI DEVI

147428 NARENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS62936 121.4493 EXMSANTOSH KANWAR

430211 ASHOK KUMAR HARDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC62937 121.4493 RATNA DEVI

393387 POOJA GOSWAMI GOPAL PURI FEMALE OBC62938 121.4493 TULSI DEVI

269094 SHYAM SUNDER HARI SINGH MALE SC62939 121.4493 OMVATI

448226 THAKARA RAM DANA RAM MALE OBC62940 121.4493 LAXMI DEVI

288300 VINOD KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE OBC62941 121.4493 ANGURI

247803 DINESH CHANDRA AHIR NARU LAL AHIR MALE OBC62942 121.4493 MANJU DEVI

231146 DURJAN RAM SHIVNARAYAN MALE OBC62943 121.4493 DHAPU DEVI

335478 LALIT SAINI NEHRU LAL SAINI MALE OBC62944 121.4493 MATULI DEVI

630581 MUKESH KUMAR SINGHRAM MALE OBC62945 121.4493 BIRMA DEVI

215460 PRABHU LAL DHAKER SOHAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC62946 121.4493 LDCPGHISI DEVI DHAKER

493681 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS62947 121.4493 OMA BAI

252182 JOGENDER SINGH MANGE RAM MALE OBC62948 121.4493 BHAGWANI DEVI

555420 RAJU LAL GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC62949 121.4493 KALI DEVI

493316 NARESH KUMAR NAND BIHARI MALE OBC62950 121.4493 SUSHEELA BAI

163437 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS62951 121.4493 BEENA GUPTA

225886 RAJESH SIGAR MADAN LAL SIGAR MALE OBC62952 121.4493 SHANTI DEVI

122625 SHAILENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE EWS62953 121.4493 SAROJ KANWAR

216463 RAMPRSAD MEENA GOKAL LAL MEENA MALE ST62954 121.4493 PREM DEVI

322178 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC62955 121.4493 SHANTI DEVI

498312 PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDEL PRITAM CHAND CHANDEL MALE SC62956 121.4493 JAYA CHANDEL

224670 GIRDHARI RAM GODARA RAMCHANDRA GODARA MALE OBC62957 121.4493  MALI DEVI GODARA

235176 VINOD KUMAR SEN GORU LAL SEN MALE OBC62958 121.4493 NARBADA BAI

280100 AMIT OM PRAKASH MALE OBC62959 121.4493 KANTA DEVI

362748 RAKESH MEENA SAMPAT LAL MEENA MALE ST62960 121.4493 PRASADI DEVI

518966 VIKAS MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST62961 121.4493 YESSANGEETA BAI

609920 BANTI CHOPARA RURA RAM MALE SC62962 121.4493 SUMITRA DEVI

356529 RAVI JHINGONIA ISHWAR LAL JHINGONIA MALE SC62963 121.4493 GOKUL DEVI

512366 RAM LAL PURA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC62964 121.4493 DHAPU DEVI

127180 RAGHUVEER SHARMA SHRI KRASHANA SHARMA MALE EWS62965 121.4493 RADHA DEVI

318739 RAKESH GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC62966 121.4493 RADHA DEVI

198707 VANSHI LAL ASHA SINGH MALE OBC62967 121.4493 CHANDA DEVI

484334 KHUSHI RAM SAINI BALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC62968 121.4493 SUSHILA DEVI

142501 MAHIPAL SAINI INDRA PAL SAINI MALE OBC62969 121.4493 KAUSHALYA DEVI

367978 AJAY VERMA SITA RAM VERMA MALE SC62970 121.4493 NIRMALA DEVI

324127 BALVEER BAJYA NANAG RAM BAJYA MALE OBC62971 121.4493 KAMALA DEVI

227637 MUKESH GODARA RAM KISHAN MALE OBC62972 121.4493 VIDHYAWATI

194116 DEVENDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC62973 121.4493 LAJJA DEVI

194044 MANORAMA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC62974 121.4493 KAMLESH DEVI

617078 HARENDRA GHOTIYA MOHAN RAM GHOTIYA MALE OBC62975 121.4493 RATANI DEVI

219265 SADDAM SHAH JAMAL SHAH MALE EWS62976 121.4493 JAINAB

235627 HEMANT MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST62977 121.4493 PREM BAI

440477 GAJENDRA KUMAR KANI RAM MALE EWS62978 121.4493 GEETA DEVI

455746 SUNIL LIKHAMI CHAND MALE OBC62979 121.4493 MANJU DEVI

496116 ASHOK MEENA GABDOO MEENA MALE ST62980 121.4493 MANBHAR DEVI MEENA

423241 POOJA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS62981 121.4493 MUKESH DEVI

232917 ASHOK GODARA SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC62982 121.4493 SITA DEVI

190464 PRAGYA JAIN SURENDRA JAIN FEMALE GEN62983 121.4493 SHALU JAIN

188931 KHETESHWAR CHOUDHARY LUMBHARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC62984 121.4493 SAJNI DEVI
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292375 SUNIL JANGIR VINOD JANGIR MALE OBC62985 121.4493 MAMTA DEVI

374308 SANTOSH YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC62986 121.4493 SAVITRI DEVI

618535 AAMNA LAL MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC62987 121.4493 MEHRUNISHA

420974 POOJA KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC62988 121.4493 SUBHITA DEVI

617735 RAKESH KUMAR BIJARNIYA HEERA LAL MALE OBC62989 121.4493 PANCHU DEVI

434127 LALITA GURJAR MANGLA RAM FEMALE MBC62990 121.4493 KAMLA

578661 PRAVIN KUMAR CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC62991 121.4493 DARMI DEVI

452878 KESHARI MAL HEM RAJ MALE EWS62992 121.4493 SURJO DEVI

401968 DEEPAK KUMAWAT SHYOJI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC62993 121.4493 CHANDRAKANTA DEVI

408386 VIKRAM SINGH SUJAN SINGH MALE EWS62994 121.4493 PARAS KANWAR

218395 JINEE BABU LAL FEMALE OBC62995 121.4493 RADHA DEVI

220207 DHANE SINGH BHATI JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS62996 121.4493 SANJU KANWAR

132533 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST62997 121.4493 VIMLA DEVI

188209 GAJU CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC62998 121.4493 NOJI DEVI

350648 AMIT YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC62999 121.4493 PREM DEVI

259656 MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST63000 121.4493 MANBAI MEENA

407451 JOGA RAM JUNJA RAM MALE OBC63001 121.4493 POORON DEVI

261540 PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS63002 121.4312 JASHODA DAVI

296505 KULDEEP SINGH BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC63003 121.4312 ROSHANI

242018 MOHAMMAD AASIF MOHAMMAD FARUK MALE OBC63004 121.4312 RUKHSANA BANU

237957 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63005 121.4312 JHAMKU BAI

438692 PINKU TADA GANPAT LAL TADA FEMALE OBC63006 121.4312 BABOO DEVI

376935 BHIM SINGH PANWAR BHARTENDRA SINGH MALE OBC63007 121.4312 SUSHMA PANWAR

346405 ANIL MAURYA BANWARI LAL MAURYA MALE SC63008 121.4312 BHAGWATI DEVI

237136 NAINCY SOLANKY BHERU SINGH SOLANKY FEMALE GEN63009 121.4312 GIRIJA RAJAVAT

462045 VIRENDRA NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC63010 121.4312 SUMITRA DEVI

458531 RAM BHAROS MUNDEL SOHAN RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC63011 121.4312 MUNNI DEVI

448196 RAVINDRA SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE OBC63012 121.4312 SAROJ KANWAR

528269 KIRAN LOHAR RAM LAL LOHAR FEMALE OBC63013 121.4312 DEU LOHAR

196699 PREETI SAIN CHARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC63014 121.4312 BAIJAYANTI DEVI

401511 LOKESH DEGARA GOPAL LAL DEGARA MALE OBC63015 121.4312 GYARSI DEVI

288544 MOHMMAD AZIZ SALAMUDDIN MALE OBC63016 121.4312 JARINA BANO

389359 SEEMA SHARMA BHAUNRY LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS63017 121.4312 DHAPU DEVI SHARMA

410351 JITENDRA SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE EWS63018 121.4312 SURAJ KANWAR

124311 SHAKTI SINGH CHAUHAN BHARAT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC63019 121.4312 MANJU DEVI

417659 NARENDRA KUMAR BANSHILAL LODHA MALE OBC63020 121.4312 BHURI BAI

238890 LALIT KISHOR SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC63021 121.4312 BHAROSI BAI

173371 RAHUL NEHRU LAL MALE OBC63022 121.4312 BLVMUKESH DEVI

209259 NILESH PAHADIYA NARAYAN LAL PAHADIYA MALE SC63023 121.4312 SAMPATI DEVI

425071 POOJA YADAV AVTAR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC63024 121.4312 MEERA DEVI

295723 ANURADHA FULCHAND FEMALE OBC63025 121.4312 KRISHNA DEVI

454269 NEETU KURIYA RAMLAL FEMALE OBC63026 121.4312 SAMMU

616998 MUKESH RANWA MOHAN LAL JAT MALE OBC63027 121.4312 DHANNI DEVI

409815 VIKRAM KUMAR HIRA RAM MALE MBC63028 121.4312 DHEPEE DEVI

626890 PINKI BHOOPSINGH FEMALE OBC63029 121.4312 HARDEI

364830 RAHUL TAKAR BHANWAR LAL TAKAR MALE OBC63030 121.4312 CHHOTI DEVI

296596 SACHIN KUMAR DUNGAR MAL GATE MALE OBC63031 121.4312 RACHANA

556447 AJAY VERMA CHOUTH MAL VERMA MALE SC63032 121.4312 MAMTA DEVI

573336 ANURAG KALAL RAJESH KALAL MALE GEN63033 121.4312 YESKALPANA DEVI

358849 PRADEEP KASANA ASHOK KUMAR KASANA MALE MBC63034 121.4312 RAJBALA DEVI

133814 NANDANI VERMA HARISH VERMA FEMALE SC63035 121.4312 MANJU DEVI

601839 BHAVUK PANCHAL SUBHASH PANCHAL MALE GEN63036 121.4312 YESASHA PANCHAL

458952 SURESH KUMAR MAGA RAM MALE MBC63037 121.4312 SUKI DEVI

157726 RAMAKANT SHARMA JAGDISH PRASHAD SHARMA MALE EWS63038 121.4130 CHANDRAKANTA

430471 UMMED SINGH KHUSHAL SINGH MALE EWS63039 121.4130 JATAN KANWAR

249114 ARCHANA NAGDA RAMESHWAR NAGDA FEMALE EWS63040 121.4130 BULAK BAI NAGDA

310336 REKHA SWAMI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC63041 121.4130  DIVGEETA DEVI

454626 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT HANUMANA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63042 121.4130 URMILA DEVI

367174 VINAY KUMAR PARMENDRA KUMAR MALE SC63043 121.4130 ROSHNI

266089 RAJU LAL KOLI DHANNA RAM KOLI MALE SC63044 121.4130 UGANTI DEVI
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175674 REENA RATHOR MANSINGH RATHOR FEMALE GEN63045 121.4130 YESMADHU KUNWAR

449352 DINESH MALI CHUTRA RAM MALI MALE OBC63046 121.4130 INDRA DEVI

298962 VINOD NETRAM MALE OBC63047 121.4130 SUKHI DEVI

218069 RAHUL PAREEK GOPAL LAL PAREEK MALE GEN63048 121.4130 KUSUM LATA

574220 KAPIL PATEL LALU RAM PATEL MALE OBC63049 121.4130 YESSAVITA DEVI PATEL

280364 PRAMOD KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC63050 121.4130 SHKUNTLA DEVI

216468 KISHAN MALI MANA MALI MALE OBC63051 121.4130 UDI DEVI

204974 KULDEEP SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC63052 121.4130 MAHENDRI DEVI

261166 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST63053 121.4130 PREM DEVI MEENA

260543 ADITI SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS63054 121.4130 SANTOSH SHARMA

439113 RAJESH KUMAR JAIKISHAN MALE OBC63055 121.4130 KAMALA DEVI

149827 RAJENDRA KUMAR TELI RAMPAL TELI MALE OBC63056 121.4130 GHEESI DEVI

293911 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMKARAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63057 121.4130 SARASWATI DEVI

479886 GUMAN SINGH GURJAR GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC63058 121.4130 RAMESHAWRI DEVI

397912 KANARAM YADAV RAMPAL YADAV MALE OBC63059 121.4130 JYANA DEVI

296053 OMPRAKASH BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC63060 121.4130 SARITA DEVI

122246 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC63061 121.4130 MANJU DEVI

478429 LOKESH SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC63062 121.4130 KAMALA DEVI

477759 ABDUL KALAM AKRAM KHAN MALE OBC63063 121.4130 ACHCHHAN BANO

386583 AJAY KANSOTIYA RAMESHWAR KANSOTIYA MALE SC63064 121.4130 SANTOSH DEVI

121443 HITESH SEHARA SUBHASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST63065 121.4130 SAJANA DEVI

144165 DIPENDRA BIJARNIA PURUSHOTAM BIJARNIA MALE OBC63066 121.4130 SHANTI BIJARNIA

262026 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC63067 121.4130 PARVATI DEVI

579599 KANAK DANTLA DASHARATH MALE MBC63068 121.4130 YESKALAWATI

161753 MASTRAM MEENA BHAGAWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST63069 121.4130 SALLI DEVI

329605 DEEPAK KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC63070 121.4130 SONI DEVI

398896 DILEEP KUMAR KANWAT AMARSINGH MEENA MALE ST63071 121.4130 RAMDULARI MEENA

345719 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC63072 121.4130 MEENA DEVI

126732 POONAM CHAND KISHANA RAM JAT MALE OBC63073 121.4130 CHUKA DEVI

178718 RAGHAV PARETA RAMESH CHAND PARETA MALE OBC63074 121.4130 RAJESH PARETA

235450 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA SATYA NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC63075 121.4130 BADAM BAI

371811 PAWAN KUMAR BYADWAL KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST63076 121.4130 RAMESHWARI DEVI

317238 AJAY BOKOLIYA RAMKISHOR BOKOLIYA MALE SC63077 121.4130 BHOORI DEVI

455985 PANKAJ KUMAR DEEPA RAM KADELA MALE SC63078 121.4130 SANTOSH

495400 ANKUSH MALAV MUKESH CHAND MALAV MALE OBC63079 121.4130 HEMLATA MALAV

440139 LADURAM VISHNOI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC63080 121.4130 BIRA DEVI

434258 MAHAVEER SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE OBC63081 121.4130 OM KANWAR

291056 RACHNA LAL CHAND FEMALE OBC63082 121.4130 SHAKUNTLA

218952 ANIL SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS63083 121.4130 NARESH KANWAR

558178 YESHVARDHAN CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63084 121.4130 DHANNI DEVI

220167 BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT GOPI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC63085 121.4130 SHRIYA DEVI

251512 SURESH KUMAR CHYANAN MAL MALE SC63086 121.4130 RANI DEVI

139063 CHENARAM DEVKARAN JAT MALE OBC63087 121.4130 AMARI DEVI

443090 ARUN SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS63088 121.4130 SUGAN KANWAR

406324 HARSH VARDHAN RATAN LAL MALE GEN63089 121.4130 MAYA

465508 JAYDEV CHOUDHARY PRADEEP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63090 121.4130 SUSHMA CHOUDHARY

495834 JUGAL KISHOR BABU LAL MALE OBC63091 121.4130 RAM PAYARI BAI

544775 SUNITA KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE MBC63092 121.4130 DHOLI DEVI

416023 UZER KHAN ABDUL NAFEES MALE OBC63093 121.4130 SANJEEDA AKHTAR

509211 VIJENDRA RAMKISHOR MALE OBC63094 121.4130 SUSHEELA

383903 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BIHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS63095 121.3949 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

267469 VAVITA KUMARI RAUHDAS SINGH FEMALE OBC63096 121.3949 CHANDRA VATI

488778 PREETI CHAURASIA RAMAKANT CHAURASIA FEMALE OBC63097 121.3949 MANORAMA CHAURASIA

427470 DEVENDRA BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC63098 121.3949 MANI DEVI

148624 GOPAL SWAMI SURESH KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC63099 121.3949 DURGA DEVI

284658 MUKESH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE SC63100 121.3949 VIMALA DEVI

325754 HEM RAJ MALAKAR BABU LAL MALAKAR MALE OBC63101 121.3949 SARJU DEVI

470138 RAM SINGH ANNA RAM MALE OBC63102 121.3949 KAKKU DEVI

259645 GAJANAD SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS63103 121.3949 BHAGVATI DEVI

377529 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA CHIRANJI LAL MEENA MALE ST63104 121.3949 KAUSHALYA DEVI
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514228 LALITHA H B HEMARAM FEMALE OBC63105 121.3949 ANCHI BAI

527223 BHAGWATI LAL SALVI TULSI RAM SALVI MALE SC63106 121.3949 SOSAR BAI

296642 MANPREET SINGH MITHU SINGH MALE SC63107 121.3949 RAM KOUR

332558 KAMLESH SHARMA BRAHMANAND SHARMA MALE EWS63108 121.3949 KRISHNA DEVI SHARMA

358626 RAKESH KUMAR GORISHANKER MALE OBC63109 121.3949 KRISHANA DEVI

450626 MOHAN LAL SARAN TIKU RAM SARAN MALE OBC63110 121.3949 DHAPU DEVI

265795 KHEM CHAND SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC63111 121.3949 CHHAGNO DEVI

463475 BHIM SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC63112 121.3949 SHANTI DEVI

306835 RAMSWAROOP NIKU RAM MALE SC63113 121.3949 SAVITRI

284560 NISHANDEEP SINGH GIRDAVAR SINGH MALE OBC63114 121.3949 GURMEET KAUR

300868 SANU YADAV ANNANT YADAV MALE OBC63115 121.3949 INDU DEVI

479249 BHARAT RAJ NAGAR RAM BHAGVAN MALE OBC63116 121.3949 RAJU BAI

321627 ANKIT VERMA RATAN LAL VERMA MALE SC63117 121.3949 RUKMANI VERMA

505460 NEHA SANKHALA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC63118 121.3949 SHOBHA

494318 AMAR CHAND MEENA JAIRAM MEENA MALE ST63119 121.3949 GUDDI BAI

233852 ARBAJ KHAN MANJUR KHAN MALE OBC63120 121.3949 NAJIRA

496002 ASHWINI SUMAN NARENDRA SUMAN MALE OBC63121 121.3949 ANURADHA SUMAN

237876 VIKAS KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC63122 121.3949 GAYATRI BAI

550039 YOGESH KUMAR GANESHRAM MALE SC63123 121.3949 BABI DEVI

170985 RAKESH KUMAR RAJORA RAM DAYAL RAJORA MALE SC63124 121.3949 ASHA DEVI

194128 SONU KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE MBC63125 121.3949 GUDDI DEVI

324613 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT RADHEYSHYAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC63126 121.3949 RUKMNNI DEVI

375517 DINESH KUMAR PACHAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC63127 121.3949 MANJU DEVI

364534 HANSRAJ MEENA HIRA LAL MEENA MALE ST63128 121.3949 MANOHARI DEVI

284932 MANOJ KUMAR GIRI SANTLAL GIRI MALE OBC63129 121.3949 LAXMI DEVI

250220 ROHITASH KUMAR BHIYA RAM MALE OBC63130 121.3949 KESHAR DEVI

189053 DINESH KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC63131 121.3949 TARA DEVI

548361 ANITA HARITWAL CHHAJU FEMALE OBC63132 121.3949 MOOLI DEVI

411671 RAJAT DAVE PRAVEEN DAVE MALE GEN63133 121.3949 SUSHILA DAVE

328511 DHARMENDRA SINGH NARD SINGH MALE MBC63134 121.3949 GODA DEVI

368803 ROHAN MORYA CHETAN PRAKASH MORYA MALE ST63135 121.3949 MAYA DEVI

303853 VIVEK SHEEL PANCHE RAM MALE SC63136 121.3949 MURTI DEVI

299030 SANTOSH MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC63137 121.3949 KRISHANA DEVI

331651 RAHUL MAHESH MALE ST63138 121.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

489458 MAHINDRA KUMAR MEENA LATTU LAL MEENA MALE ST63139 121.3949 PRASADI DEVI

294943 POOJA DOLATRAM FEMALE OBC63140 121.3949 SUSHILA

551958 MOHAN LAL RAVTA RAM MALE SC63141 121.3949 PARWATI DEVI

217780 AADITYA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS63142 121.3949 SANGEETA DEVI

461303 AJAYPAL SINGH SHIMBHU SINGH MALE EWS63143 121.3949 SURAJ DEVI

571135 HITESH KUMAR MANHOR LAL MALE SC63144 121.3949 YESPUSHPA DEVI

139451 YASHWANT GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC63145 121.3949 VIMLA DEVI

516153 BHARAT KUMAR JINGAR CHAMPA LAL MALE SC63146 121.3949 KAMLA DEVI

136378 KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN RONAK SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC63147 121.3949 LAD DEVI

254940 MANJU BISSU BHAGWANA RAM BISSU FEMALE OBC63148 121.3949 BHANWARI

127484 RAKESH GURJAR MEWA RAM MALE MBC63149 121.3949 PUSI DEVI

542469 RUCHIKA GARHWAL DANVEER GARHWAL FEMALE OBC63150 121.3949 JEEVA DEVI

338192 ANJALI SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN63151 121.3949 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

381861 SOMYA GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS63152 121.3949 PRAMILA GUPTA

482396 LOKESH KUMAR RATHOR MAHAVEER RATHOR MALE OBC63153 121.3949 ANURADHA SHAHU

431076 ISHIKA GEHLOT SURENDRA SINGH GEHLOT FEMALE OBC63154 121.3949 SUMITRA GEHLOT

141683 AVINASH TAK JAGDAMBA LAL TAK MALE SC63155 121.3949 HEMLATA TAK

131681 PRAKASH GUSAIWAL HANUMAN PRASAD MALE SC63156 121.3949 BHANWARI DEVI

166164 BIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST63157 121.3949 DHOLI DEVI MEENA

493809 RAJESH GURJAR DEVHANS GURJAR MALE MBC63158 121.3949 SANTOSH DEVI

409260 MULTANA RAM MAGA RAM MALE SC63159 121.3949 ANTRI DEVI

311162 RADHE SHYAM BEGRAJ MALE SC63160 121.3949 RAMMURTI

162717 SUMAN BAI BIJENDRA SINGH BAIRWA FEMALE SC63161 121.3949 RAJANTI DEVI

239407 MEENA HADA BHANWAR SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS63162 121.3949 REKHA KANWAR HADA

293726 OMPRAKASH SHARMA HIRALAL SHARMA MALE EWS63163 121.3949 DROPATI

366089 PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAMKUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC63164 121.3949 GUDDI
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540524 TANU KUMAWAT HARI KISHAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC63165 121.3949 DEVKI DEVI

623922 SURBHI GULAB CHAND FEMALE OBC63166 121.3949 JANKI DEVI

127151 DEEPESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS63167 121.3949 SUMAN SHARMA

385059 CHETAN KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC63168 121.3949 SUNITA DEVI

560046 SACHIN CHOUDHARY RAMRAJ JAT MALE OBC63169 121.3949 VIMLA DEVI

190463 SURENDRA SINGH VEERI SINGH MALE OBC63170 121.3949 PAPPI DEVI

360727 SUNIL KUMAR DANGI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC63171 121.3768 SUMITRA DEVI

352911 VIJAY KUMAR TANK RAMESH CHAND TANK MALE OBC63172 121.3768 MANJU DEVI

276892 VINAYAK BHOI PRAVEEN KUMAR BHOI MALE GEN63173 121.3768 YESKALPANA DEVI

339061 RATAN LAL SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC63174 121.3768 PANCHI DEVI

532101 SADDAM KHAN ,GANI KHAN MALE OBC63175 121.3768 JUMRAT BANO

566416 NAMO NARAYAN MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST63176 121.3768 KAMALA DEVI

207599 NARESH KUMAR PRAKASH MALE MBC63177 121.3768 BHAGWANI

295828 AKRAM ALI ANWAR ALI MALE OBC63178 121.3768 PATHANI

332060 BALI SINGH HARKESH MALE MBC63179 121.3768 PREM DEVI

450489 KOJA RAM RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC63180 121.3768 RAJU DEVI

360172 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST63181 121.3768 BHANWAR BAI

455769 PREM CHAUDHARY NATHU RAM MALE OBC63182 121.3768 TEEJU DEVI

612402 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHIVCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS63183 121.3768 BURFI DEVI

187950 PARAS MAL INDRA RAM MALE SC63184 121.3768 KASHUMBI DEVI

507448 RAM BHAJANI TULCHHA RAM TUTU FEMALE OBC63185 121.3768  DIVGEETA DEVI

542486 ANJU KUMARI BIRBAL FEMALE OBC63186 121.3768 LALITA DEVI

453396 GUMAN SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS63187 121.3768 MANCHU KANWAR

158353 RAKESH CHAND JAT RAMESH CHAND JAT MALE OBC63188 121.3768 KAMALA DEVI

304798 AMAN BANSAL PRAYAG CHAND MALE EWS63189 121.3768 SEEMA RANI

394623 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS63190 121.3768 KALLI DEVI

362680 HEMRAJ GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63191 121.3768 CHHOTI DEVI

470643 CHHOTA RAM CHAUDHARY RAMA RAM MALE OBC63192 121.3768 BABU DEVI

233180 RAHUL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS63193 121.3768 BEENA DEVI

401207 LALIT KUMAR YADAV MAHAVEER YADAV MALE OBC63194 121.3768 SAROJ DEVI

470150 KISHOR KUMAR GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC63195 121.3768 CHANNI DEVI

166555 DILEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY VIJAY SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC63196 121.3768 RAMVATI

251070 VIJAYA PAL DUDI JAGDISH PRASAD DUDI MALE OBC63197 121.3768 KISTURI DEVI

432225 SURESH KUMAR VISHNOI MANOHAR LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC63198 121.3768 ELCHI DEVI

450125 RAKESH ROOPA RAM MALE OBC63199 121.3768 VIDHYA DEVI

564280 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63200 121.3768 PREM DEVI GURJAR

406233 KAILASH BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC63201 121.3768 KAMALA

599307 RONAK JOSHI VINOD JOSHI MALE GEN63202 121.3768 YESKALPANA JOSHI

182465 KUSUM MALAV GAJENDRA MALAV FEMALE OBC63203 121.3768 LEELA BAI

417153 RAJ KUMAR NAGAR NAND KISHORE MALE OBC63204 121.3768 REKHA BAI

614538 PRIYANKA YADAV HARPHOOL YADAV FEMALE OBC63205 121.3768 RAJBALA YADAV

429206 NIKITA BUDANIA RAJVEER SINGH BUDANIA FEMALE OBC63206 121.3768 SUMITRA DEVI

452039 BHEEYA RAM MEGHWAL DANA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC63207 121.3768 BIDAMI DEVI

376356 ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA SURAJ MAL SHARMA MALE EWS63208 121.3768 MADHU DEVI

364387 NARESH KUMAR MAHAWAR KALU RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC63209 121.3768 LAXMI DEVI

142649 RUPESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC63210 121.3768 CHAWLI DEVI

416672 MONIKA NAGAR GOPAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC63211 121.3768 MANOHAR BAI

171262 ASHISH KUMAR MADHUKAR SURESH CHAND MADHUKAR MALE SC63212 121.3768 KRISHNA DEVI

413347 BHERU LAL SUMAN RAJU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC63213 121.3768 KANYA BAI

258108 NARENDRA KUMAR GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC63214 121.3768 LAKSHAMI DEVI

509963 DINESH MEGHWAL SITA RAM MALE SC63215 121.3768 RAMI DEVI

531573 LAKSHMAN SAINI SURGYAN SAINI MALE OBC63216 121.3768 GANGA DEVI

621867 MANOJ PACHAR RUPA RAM PACHAR MALE OBC63217 121.3768 BHANWRI DEVI

233030 RAJENDAR SINGH BHANI SINGH MALE EWS63218 121.3768 PAMMU KANWAR

368732 VINOD KUMAR KHATIK BHAGWAN  SAHAY KHATIK MALE SC63219 121.3768 PREM DEVI

340555 RAHUL DHAKAR CHET RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC63220 121.3768 SHEELA DEVI

203148 PAWAN KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC63221 121.3768 NIRMALA

185549 PARAS MAL KALLA RAM MALE OBC63222 121.3768 RUPON DEVI

551091 JITENDRA KUMAR GHANCHI GANESH RAM MALE OBC63223 121.3768 NAVI DEVI

454713 AADU RAM MEGHWAL LUMBA RAM MALE SC63224 121.3768 JANKI DEVI
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613952 DEVESH YADAV NANDRAM YADAV MALE OBC63225 121.3768 SASHI BALA DEVI

439382 DHANRAJ LEGA BABULAL LEGA MALE OBC63226 121.3768 KUNTA DEVI

251229 EKTA RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH FEMALE EWS63227 121.3768 SUMAN

459356 SURENDRA SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE EWS63228 121.3768 ANAND KANWAR

202388 NEERAJ KATARA SHASHIKANT KATARA MALE GEN63229 121.3768 LALITA DEVI

602780 HARDIK NAGAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN63230 121.3768 YESBHAVANA NAGAR

186115 RAWATA RAM NENA RAM MALE OBC63231 121.3768 TARO DEVI

310630 NARESH JAGDISH MALE OBC63232 121.3768 CHANDRAWALI

503681 DINESH GHANTIYALA KHINYA RAM MALE OBC63233 121.3768 BADU DEVI

547794 SUNITA SAMOTA VIJAYPAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC63234 121.3768 BANARSHI DEVI

616646 KARMVEER SAINGH SAVRELA RAMESH CHAND SAVRELA MALE SC63235 121.3768 SUGNA DEVI

482018 VISHNU CHAUDHARY BHARAT CHAUDHARY MALE OBC63236 121.3768 URMILA DEVI

598388 KISHAN LAL GADIYA LUHAR MANGI LAL GADIYA LUHAR MALE OBC63237 121.3768 YESSHANTA LUHAR

422582 AMLESH KALYAN SINGH FEMALE MBC63238 121.3768 SUMAN

150840 PANKAJ KUMAR KHICHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR KHICHAR MALE OBC63239 121.3768 SUBHITA DEVI

297399 LOVEPREET SINGH SURJEET SINGH MALE OBC63240 121.3768 PARVINDER KAUR

304700 Bharti Sharma Santosh Sharma FEMALE EWS63241 121.3768 RUKMANI DEVI

160241 VASEEM AKRAM RAMJAN MALE OBC63242 121.3768 RASHA

147909 ROHIT CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA PRASAD JAT MALE OBC63243 121.3768 MAMTA DEVI

221716 RAM TOSHNIWAL MANAK CHAND MALE GEN63244 121.3768 REETU DEVI

206961 SIDDHARTH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC63245 121.3768 MEENA DEVI

506620 VIRENDRA KHOJA KAILASH CHANDRA KHOJA MALE OBC63246 121.3768 MOHANI DEVI

135862 LOKESH KUMAR JANGIR SHRAWAN KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC63247 121.3768 PREM DEVI

248461 MANISH SEN SATYANARAYAN SEN MALE OBC63248 121.3768 CHANDA SEN

217861 HARI PRAKASH JAT SUWA LAL JAT MALE OBC63249 121.3768 SAMTI DEVI

372546 MUSKAN SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS63250 121.3768 MANBHAR SHARMA

188385 DEVA RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC63251 121.3768 KHETU DEVI

223066 DALEEP MUKHRAM KAKAR MALE OBC63252 121.3768 SANTOSH DEVI

300364 YOGENDER KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC63253 121.3768 SAVITARI DEVI

275111 VINAY KUMAR SONI MANOJ SONI MALE OBC63254 121.3768 YESREETA SONI

460901 DINESH JASSA RAM MALE OBC63255 121.3768 MUNNI DEVI

202084 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA JAMUNA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS63256 121.3587 GEETA SHARMA

404796 NEHA GUPTA PREMCHAND FEMALE GEN63257 121.3587 SUMMA DEVI GUPTA

525868 SUMER RAM DURGA RAM MALE MBC63258 121.3587 GEEGA DEVI

157527 KULDEEP SINGH NARUKA MANGAL SINGH MALE EWS63259 121.3587 KIRAN DEVI

287888 PREM KUMAR INDRAJ MALE SC63260 121.3587 GOGI DEVI

607493 JITENDRA DEWASI GORADHAN RAM MALE MBC63261 121.3587 INDRA DEVI

630128 DINESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC63262 121.3587 RAJESH DEVI

376263 RASHMI CHOUDHARY ANANDI LAL FEMALE OBC63263 121.3587  DIVCHHOTI DEVI

508478 REKHA PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC63264 121.3587 VIMALA DEVI

565729 SURGYAN SINGH GURJAR PANCHOO LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63265 121.3587 ROOKMANEE GURJAR

230268 ABDUL RAZZAK NOORE KHAN MALE OBC63266 121.3587 LALA KHATUN

297793 SANDEEPA OM PRAKASH FEMALE GEN63267 121.3587 KAUSHALYA

480509 JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS63268 121.3587 LAXMI DEVI

418757 KAILASH GOVIND RAM MALE OBC63269 121.3587 LAXMI

258449 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA GANGA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC63270 121.3587 CHHOTI DEVI

299155 MAMTA DEVILAL FEMALE SC63271 121.3587 SOMA DEVI

448887 ANIL CHOUDHARY TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC63272 121.3587 GOMATI DEVI

561854 PREETI VERMA RADHESHYAM VERMA FEMALE SC63273 121.3587 SHANTI DEVI

586063 SAKET VYAS PRAKASH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN63274 121.3587 YESKALPANA VYAS

461364 ASHOK KUMAR TAJA RAM MALE OBC63275 121.3587 CHAMPA DEVI

322381 ARUN BADGOTI FAILA RAM MEENA MALE ST63276 121.3587 LALI DEVI

270319 ANJALI BUNKER KUBER BUNKER FEMALE SC63277 121.3587 YESHANTI DEVI BUNKER

299117 SIDDHARTH SAINI NANURAM SAINI MALE OBC63278 121.3587 MANJU DEVI

444553 HARMAT RAM PELA RAM MALE SC63279 121.3587 KASUBI DEVI

179483 ROHIT SUMAN BRIJMOHAN SUMAN MALE OBC63280 121.3587 RAM DULARI SUMAN

498660 MOHIT SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC63281 121.3587 ELAYCHI DEVI

223174 MUKESH SONA RAM MALE OBC63282 121.3587 IMARTI DEVI

385436 HIMANSHU JASMERA BHANWAR LAL BUNKAR MALE SC63283 121.3587 KAMLI DEVI

184385 VAISHALI NAGAR BRIJMOHAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC63284 121.3587 INDRA BAI
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138837 MANISH KUMAR VERMA TRILOK CHAND VERMA MALE SC63285 121.3587 LAXMI DEVI

431550 ANOPA RAM CHANANA RAM MALE OBC63286 121.3587 REKHA DEVI

331662 PRADEEP SINGH GURJAR BHARAT SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC63287 121.3587 KASHMEERA DEVI

142166 SANGEETA KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE MBC63288 121.3587 SITA DEVI

559160 RAJKUMAR MEENA DEENDAYAL MEENA MALE ST63289 121.3587 KAVITA MEENA

203013 NEERAJ JANGID ADITYENDRA MALE OBC63290 121.3587 POOJA DEVI

413587 DEEPAK MEGHWAL GIRIRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC63291 121.3587 SANJU BAI

437922 LAXMAN JAIPAL MADAN LAL MALE SC63292 121.3587 DEVI

342365 SANJAY BARWAD KANARAM BARWAD MALE SC63293 121.3587 JHIMKU DEVI

308865 DEEPAK KUMAR CHHOTU RAM MALE SC63294 121.3406 BASANTI DEVI

448578 LUNA RAM DEV KISHAN MALE SC63295 121.3406 KAMALA DEVI

463151 VOTA RAM AZA RAM MALE SC63296 121.3406 HULA DEVI

576681 KALAL PAYAL RAJENDRA RAJENDRA FEMALE OBC63297 121.3406 YESKAMLABEN

343669 MEENAXI JOSHI RADHEY SHYAM FEMALE EWS63298 121.3406 KRISHNA SHARMA

615968 MANOJ YADAV GOKUL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC63299 121.3406 PATASI DEVI

624939 CHETAN KUMAR SIYARAM MALE SC63300 121.3406 CHANDRAVATI

193511 AJAY KUMAR MEENA SAMANDAR SINGH MALE ST63301 121.3406 RUMALEE

611421 SATISH KUMAR GURJAR MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC63302 121.3406 BIMLA DEVI

458359 HEERA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE SC63303 121.3406 TEEPU DEVI

433696 DEVPAL SINGH CHHATAR SINGH MALE EWS63304 121.3406 SAGAR KANWAR

179910 SANJAY REGAR DHANNA LAL MALE SC63305 121.3406 JAMANA BAI

364029 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAWAT CHHOTU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC63306 121.3406 PRABHATI KUMAWAT

434381 RAM KARAN PRAJAPAT KHUMA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63307 121.3406 KAMLA DEVI

509321 ANKITA BHATI MOOL CHAND BHATI FEMALE OBC63308 121.3406 SANJU BHATI

153374 HOSHIYAR SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC63309 121.3406 DAYA DEVI

292981 SARISHTI SINGH KARNI SINGH FEMALE GEN63310 121.3406 USHA

436488 HITESH BHATT TEJRAJ BHATT MALE GEN63311 121.3406 MANJU DEVI

217321 OM PRAKASH KHAROL BHANWAR LAL KHAROL MALE OBC63312 121.3406 EAJAN DEVI

464426 BHURA LAL RADHA KISHAN MALE EWS63313 121.3406 NINKU

461931 HEERA RAM JHUNJHA RAM MALE SC63314 121.3406 CHOUTHI DEVI

296539 RAJAT SINGH RATHORE GULAB SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS63315 121.3406 URMILA KANWAR

560040 DINESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST63316 121.3406 KALI DEVI

139475 RUPENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS63317 121.3406 NANDU KANWAR

367969 SHUBHAM SONI KRISHAN GOPAL SONI MALE OBC63318 121.3406 REKHA SONI

561807 SAMIKSHA CHOUDHARY SITARAM  JAT FEMALE OBC63319 121.3406 PREM DEVI JAT

423145 RAMESH MAHRIA BABULAL MALE SC63320 121.3406 DAYAKAUR DEVI

286635 SANJAY KUMAR BHADAR RAM MALE SC63321 121.3406 BAGO DEVI

578904 JEEVIKA CHAWLA KAILASH CHANDRA CHAWLA FEMALE SC63322 121.3406 KANCHAN CHAWLA

562592 DURGESH KUMAR GURJAR DHARM RAJ  GURJAR MALE MBC63323 121.3406 GEETA DEVI

222860 INSHA KAYYUM ABDUL KAYUM ABBASI FEMALE OBC63324 121.3406 SHAMIM BANO

220048 SANJAY PUNIYA MAHIRAM PUNIYA MALE OBC63325 121.3406 PAPPU DEVI

479193 VINITA NAGAR SOHAN LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC63326 121.3406 SAVITRI NAGAR

235888 SUNITA GURJAR SOJI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC63327 121.3406 MANBHAR BAI

550679 GOPAL PRAJAPAT JHALA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63328 121.3406 YESPUSHPA PRAJAPAT

385836 NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA KAJODMAL BAIRWA MALE SC63329 121.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

219067 MINAKSHEE PANWAR JETHMAL PANWAR FEMALE OBC63330 121.3406 MANJU DEVI

559512 RISHABH SINGH DHAN SINGH MALE EWS63331 121.3406 SHOBHA KANWAR

617394 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUJA RAM MALE SC63332 121.3406 NANU DEVI

289641 BHEEMSEN RAMKUMAR MALE SC63333 121.3406 SANTRO DEVI

456932 SATA RAM CHOLA RAM MALE OBC63334 121.3406 BALEE DEVI

305769 DIVYA SAMANT KALYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS63335 121.3406 BHAWANI DEVI

232032 LAL CHAND MEGHWAL JIYA RAM MALE SC63336 121.3406 SAYAR DEVI

300777 ROTASH SUBHASH CHANDAR MALE OBC63337 121.3406 SHANKUTLA DEVI

432926 Pukhraj Paliwal Devi Lal Paliwal MALE EWS63338 121.3406 MADU DEVI

537309 SONU SAINI RAMESH SAINI MALE OBC63339 121.3406 RAMDEI

126227 SONU BERWAL DEEPA RAM MALE SC63340 121.3406 SANTOSH DEVI

575564 VIJAY KEER HARI SHANKAR KEER MALE OBC63341 121.3406 YESBALI DEVI

201921 PRASOON MUDGAL BHAGWAN SWROOP SHARMA MALE EWS63342 121.3406 PINKY DEVI

295491 SIMRAN SETHI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE EWS63343 121.3406 RANI DEVI

510952 RICHPAL BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC63344 121.3406 HEERA DEVI
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233919 NAGENDRA SINGH RATHORE OM PAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS63345 121.3406 SAMPAT KANWAR

514046 ASHARAM SUTHAR BHAPPA RAM MALE OBC63346 121.3406 ANOPI DEVI

137866 SATYA NARAYAN VAISHNAV GOPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC63347 121.3406 SHANTI DEVI

345888 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC63348 121.3406 SOMA DEVI

287528 MANAN BHOJAK ASHOK KUMAR BHOJAK MALE OBC63349 121.3406 MANJU DEVI

189278 PARVEEN KUMAR JOGENDRAKUMAR MALE OBC63350 121.3406 SAMDA DEVI

317837 SONU KUMAWAT RAKESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC63351 121.3406 GEETA DEVI

512007 SARLA GUNARAM JETHU FEMALE OBC63352 121.3406 SANTOSH

452652 GIRDHAR SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS63353 121.3406 HAWA KANWAR

504282 KUSUM SAINI NATHU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC63354 121.3406 SEETA DEVI

531375 SUNAINA CHAUDHARY KRISHNAWATAR CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC63355 121.3406 SPSHIMLA DEVI

445819 RICHHPAL GOPAL RAM MALE OBC63356 121.3406 SAYARI

305964 RAJESH KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE SC63357 121.3225 SAVITRI

546430 SANTOSH KUMARI KURDA RAM FEMALE OBC63358 121.3225 PHOOLI DEVI

407116 JITENDRA OZA SUBASH CHANDRA OZA MALE EWS63359 121.3225 SARALA DEVI OZA

622553 DALIP RAM KISHNA RAM MALE SC63360 121.3225 KAMLA DEVI

404460 DALVEER SINGH GURJAR NIRBHAY SINGH MALE MBC63361 121.3225 KESULA DEVI

133558 RAMJAN KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN MALE OBC63362 121.3225 ALHAMDO BANO

305936 HARPRIT SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR MALE EWS63363 121.3225 KARAMJEET KAUR

388404 MAHESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT NORAT MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63364 121.3225 CHANDA DEVI

440316 JAGA RAM PADAMA RAM MALE SC63365 121.3225 HARKUDEVI

291412 RAKESH KUMAR POONIA AJEET SINGH MALE OBC63366 121.3225 SUSHILA DEVI

189810 ALIYAS KHAN MANHAR KHAN MALE OBC63367 121.3225 ANINAT

543071 VERSHA TANWAR MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE GEN63368 121.3225 RAMESH

496578 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAM DAYAL MEENA MALE ST63369 121.3225 RAM KANYA BAI

469023 GANPAT SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS63370 121.3225 SUKHI DEVI

234703 NARESH KUMAR GOCHER KANHAIYA LAL MALE MBC63371 121.3225 CHOTA BAI

156009 KAMAL KANT MEENA JAMNA LAL MEENA MALE ST63372 121.3225 MUTHREE DEVI

235166 HIMANSHU PANCHOLI GORDHAN PRASAD PANCHOLI MALE EWS63373 121.3225 MANJU PANCHOLI

401294 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI MAKHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC63374 121.3225 AACHI DEVI

165287 AARTI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE SC63375 121.3225 MAYA DEVI

581869 NIMESH SOMPURA HEMANT SOMPURA MALE GEN63376 121.3225 YESHARSHA SOMPURA

150758 MANRAJ DHAKAR LADU DHAKAR MALE OBC63377 121.3225 PREM DEVI

258617 LOKESH KUMAR ANDANA JAGDISH PRASHAD GURJAR MALE MBC63378 121.3225 DHAPA DEVI

195570 BRAJESH KUMAR GYASI RAM MALE OBC63379 121.3225 GUDDI DEVI

346755 RAJENDRA DIGWAL HEERALAL DIGWAL MALE SC63380 121.3225 SANTARA DIGWAL

184687 ANIL KUMAR REGAR BHERU LAL MALE SC63381 121.3225 MOHANI DEVI

135515 RUPCHAND KUMAWAT SANTU RAM MALE OBC63382 121.3225 RAMPYARI DEVI

380922 VISHANU KUMAR SAINI MAKKHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC63383 121.3225 BIMLA DEVI

372039 VIRENDRA KAREL BHINWA RAM KAREL MALE OBC63384 121.3225 KESARI DEVI

390126 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST63385 121.3225 SAROOPI DEVI

313871 JEEVAN SINGH KHATANA KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC63386 121.3225 MEERA DEVI

510229 MUKESH SUGNA RAM MALE SC63387 121.3225 BHANWARI DEVI

182724 KAPIL MEHTA HARI CHARAN MEHTA MALE OBC63388 121.3225 RAMVATI BAI

564042 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MADAN LAL CHOUHAN MALE EWS63389 121.3225 KANTA DEVI

282599 PRAVEEN KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC63390 121.3225 SUMAN

350148 MOHIT MAAN VIDHYADHAR MAAN MALE OBC63391 121.3225 CHANDAR KALA

392812 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63392 121.3225 SAYAR DEVI

388208 POOJA MALI RAMCHANDRA MALI FEMALE OBC63393 121.3225 HEERA DEVI

465864 RAM NARYAN GANGA RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC63394 121.3225 SAMMU

227777 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJESH MALE OBC63395 121.3225 SEEMA

563851 AVINASH SAINI HEM RAJ SAINI MALE OBC63396 121.3225 GEETA DEVI

298520 AKSHAY RUGHVIR BHADU MALE OBC63397 121.3225 MANJU DEVI

216412 KAMLESH OAD SHANKER LAL OAD MALE OBC63398 121.3225 SUSHILA DEVI

620797 SEEMA JAKHAR GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC63399 121.3225  DIVGEETA DEVI

231124 RAJESH MOTSRA HARI RAM MOTSRA MALE OBC63400 121.3225 GAUMTI DEVI

221786 CHAND RATAN SHARMA SURJA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS63401 121.3225 OMA DEVI

486809 SURENDRA SUMAN SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC63402 121.3225 RAM JANKI

470804 KAVITA MEENA AMRIT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST63403 121.3225 CHHOTI BAI

413480 VIJAY RAJ SINGH SONGARA ISHWAR SINGH SONGARA MALE EWS63404 121.3225 CHANDRA KANTA KUNWAR
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566016 DINESH KUMAR MEENA JAIRAM MEENA MALE ST63405 121.3225 NURKA DEVI

349099 AJAY YADAV RAJPAL YADAV MALE OBC63406 121.3225 RAMKALA DEVI

293976 MEETA DEVI GYAN CHAND FEMALE OBC63407 121.3225 BISHPATI DEVI

509515 PRAKASH GHAMDA RAM MALE OBC63408 121.3225 MEERA DEVI

282607 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA SAJJAN KUAMR SHARMA MALE EWS63409 121.3225 MANJU DEVI

436105 Yuvraj Bishnoi Ramlal MALE OBC63410 121.3225 BARJU DEVI

617957 GIRDHARI RAM MOTI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC63411 121.3225 MAGANI DEVI

409455 MOHAMMAD IQBAL AYUB KHAN MALE OBC63412 121.3225 MEHARAN

122294 VIRENDRA REGAR JAGDISH REGAR MALE SC63413 121.3225 JASHODA DEVI

469322 BHIYA RAM BUDHA RAM MALE SC63414 121.3225 SUSHILA

541691 ASHA PARSOYA BABULAL PARSOYA FEMALE SC63415 121.3225 NANCHI DEVI

503850 CHANDRAMUKHI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS63416 121.3225 SONU KANWAR

294826 DALIP KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC63417 121.3225 KAMALA DEVI

553859 KAMLESH MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST63418 121.3225 MANGALI DEVI

135456 BHUPENDRA UDAI DEENDAYAL UDAI MALE SC63419 121.3225 MANJU DEVI

399688 AYUSHI SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN63420 121.3225 URMILA DEVI

561590 VIJAY MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST63421 121.3225 PREM DEVI MEENA

179205 DEEPAK SHARMA VIRENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS63422 121.3225 BASANTI BAI

192850 JITENDRA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC63423 121.3225 RAMA

225680 JAI NARAYAN GHAMU RAM MALE OBC63424 121.3225 RAMPYARI DEVI

166470 KANISTAKA TIWARI KEDAR TIWARI FEMALE EWS63425 121.3225 ASHA SHARMA

565307 SHUBHAM MEHRA GOVIND NARAYAN MALE OBC63426 121.3225 PREM DEVI

382573 PRADEEP CHAWLA DEEN DAYAL CHAWLA MALE SC63427 121.3225 NIRMALA DEVI

493562 ANKITA GUPTA SURESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS63428 121.3225 MANJU GUPTA

440175 POOJA CHOUDHARY KANVRA RAM FEMALE OBC63429 121.3225 PAPPU DEVI

179165 MADHURI MALAV BRIJMOHAN MALAV FEMALE OBC63430 121.3225 GEETA BAI

491108 AMIT BAIRAGI HANS RAJ BAIRAGI MALE OBC63431 121.3225 CHANDRA KALA

298644 KAPIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC63432 121.3225 NIRMALA  DEVI

429179 SONIKA KUMARI SAMDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC63433 121.3225 INDRAWATI

372671 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA JAIKISHAN MEENA MALE ST63434 121.3225 RAMESHI MEENA

434828 GAURI SHANKAR CHOTHA RAM MALE OBC63435 121.3225 PAPPU DEVI

449727 MAHENDRA KHOJA RAMPRAKASH KHOJA MALE OBC63436 121.3225 SHANTI DEVI

291551 ASHOK KUMAR DARA SINGH MALE OBC63437 121.3225 SUMAN

283836 PRADEEP DEWAT RAM MALE OBC63438 121.3225 MANOHARI DEVI

393618 RAM LAL MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST63439 121.3225 LALI DEVI

493945 PAWAN POTTER RAMDYAL POTTER MALE OBC63440 121.3225 RAM JANKI BAI

254716 REKHA KUMARI VIJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC63441 121.3225 MANITA DEVI

554731 SHIVCHARAN MALI SHYOJIRAM MALI MALE OBC63442 121.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

140165 GOVIND RAM KEER JAGDISH KEER MALE OBC63443 121.3225 MAINA DEVI

508797 KIRAN DUDY CHENA RAM DUDY FEMALE OBC63444 121.3225 BHANWARI DEVI

459241 RAMNIWAS KHICHAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC63445 121.3225 SUSHILA

432317 SURENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS63446 121.3225 SANTOSH KANWAR

325550 VIVEK SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS63447 121.3225 ASHA DEVI

231584 DEENDAYAL PEMA RAM MALE OBC63448 121.3225 GEETA DEVI

619953 DINESH KUKNA MUKANA RAM MALE OBC63449 121.3225 MANJU DEVI

346021 SATISH CHAND MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST63450 121.3043 KAMALA DEVI

306943 INDER PAL JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC63451 121.3043 BIMLA DEVI

313786 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC63452 121.3043 KAMLA DEVI

518114 ASHOK KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC63453 121.3043 KALAWATI

386268 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS63454 121.3043 BHOOLI DEVI

475574 LOKENDRA KUMAR NAGAR KISHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC63455 121.3043 PRAMILA DEVI

196529 PANKAJ KUMAR JINDAL SATISH CHAND JINDAL MALE EWS63456 121.3043 MANJU JINDAL

475375 KHUSHIRAM BAIRWA GHANSI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC63457 121.3043 SHONIE DEVI

228442 VANIKA SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN63458 121.3043  DIVSUMAN SHEKHAWAT

282161 MANDEEP SINGH SAWARANJEET SINGH MALE OBC63459 121.3043 RAJVANT KAUR

446598 RAVINDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS63460 121.3043 MADAN KANWAR

242342 GOPAL LAL JAT UDAI LAL JAT MALE OBC63461 121.3043 MOHANI BAI

368246 PANKAJ SHARMA JYOTI SHARMA MALE EWS63462 121.3043 DULARI DEVI

337224 MAMTA YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC63463 121.3043 GOIRA DEVI

503433 RAMESHWAR LAL BANSHI LAL MALE SC63464 121.3043 HABU DEVI
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171217 AMBIKA GOYAL RAM BABU GOYAL FEMALE EWS63465 121.3043 RAM DULARI

523893 KANHEYALAL PARAGA RAM MALE MBC63466 121.3043 GAIRI DEVI

194243 SURESH CHAND SHYAM SINGH MALE MBC63467 121.3043 VISHANEE

384893 NADEEM KHAN MAHMOOD KHAN MALE GEN63468 121.3043 NAGMA BANO

561512 RAM AVTAR JANGID SITA RAM JANGID MALE OBC63469 121.3043 KAMALA DEVI

528237 KUNDAN KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE SC63470 121.3043 PAPALI DEVI

475979 JITENDRA SEN TULSIRAM SEN MALE OBC63471 121.3043 CHOTA BAI

482754 TASNEEM KAUSHAR MUSTKEEM FEMALE OBC63472 121.3043 HUSSAIN B

605285 SUNIL BHATI CHHAGNA RAM BHATI MALE OBC63473 121.3043 RATNAI DEVI

328872 VISHAL KUMAR JANGID SHIV PAL JANGID MALE OBC63474 121.3043 SUMAN DEVI

284962 HARPREET SINGH RADHE SHYAM MALE EWS63475 121.3043 VEENA RANI

491726 BHAWANA SUMAN NANDLAL SUMAN FEMALE OBC63476 121.3043 KALAWATI SUMAN

196182 RAHUL KUMAR BANVARI LAL MALE OBC63477 121.3043 ANEETA DEVI

295193 JATIN KUMAR LAXMI CHAND MALE EWS63478 121.3043 ANJU BALA

558516 KAILASH CHAND GURJER RADHEYSHYAM GURJER MALE MBC63479 121.3043 KASTOORI DEVI

306566 MADAN LAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC63480 121.3043 DHAPA

121565 AJAY KUMAR VAISHNAV NAND KISHOR VAISHNAV MALE OBC63481 121.3043 DURGA DEVI

305682 BHEEM SINGH DEVI LAL MALE OBC63482 121.3043 INDRA DEVI

239292 SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMDATT MALE SC63483 121.3043 RAM MURTI BAI

315198 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS63484 121.3043 GUDDI DEVI

549156 MONU SINGH JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE OBC63485 121.3043 SHARDA DEVI

496829 JAGDISH SUMAN BABU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC63486 121.3043 SHNATI BAI

329025 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS63487 121.3043 RUKMANI DEVI

617098 SITARAM KHANGWAL JODHA RAM MALE OBC63488 121.3043 CHUKI DEVI

223279 HARMAN RAM BUDHA RAM MALE SC63489 121.3043 PERMA DEVI

217248 MUKESH KUMAR TELI PRABHU LAL TELI Q MALE OBC63490 121.3043 MANJU DEVI

392792 AJAY KUMAR GUSAIWAL LAXMI NARAYAN GUSAIWAL MALE SC63491 121.3043 KRISHNA DEVI

310136 MANOJ KUMAR PANNA LAL MALE OBC63492 121.3043 PUSPA DEVI

530153 PAVAN KUMAR VAISHNAV VIJAY KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC63493 121.3043 RAMKANYA DEVI VAISHNAV

437121 ABHISHEK SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC63494 121.3043 ICHRA

530410 MEENA BENIWAL BANWARI BENIWAL FEMALE OBC63495 121.3043 RUKMANI DEVI

268599 MANOJ KUMAR KUSHWAH BADRI PRASAD KUSHWAH MALE OBC63496 121.3043 SANTO DEVI

472595 GAURAV SINGH JAT RANJEET SINGH JAT MALE OBC63497 121.3043 PUSHPA DEVI

560732 HITESH BAIRAGI RAMSWAROOP BAIRAGI MALE OBC63498 121.3043 SAMPAT DEVI

349727 MEGHA PARSOYA RAM SUKH PARSOYA FEMALE SC63499 121.3043 SAROJ

255399 NARESH KUMAR JANGIR OM PRAKASH JANGIR MALE OBC63500 121.3043 PUSHPA DEVI

192803 POONAM SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC63501 121.3043 DULARI DEVI

434062 BAJRANG LAL HANUMAN RAM MALE EWS63502 121.3043 KAMLA

628621 LAXMI KANT LAXMAN SINGH MALE MBC63503 121.3043 RAMVATI DEVI

161412 RAMESH CHAND GURJAR RAMKISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC63504 121.3043 KAMOD DEVI

158612 PRATIBHA KUMARI TANWAR BANWARI LAL FEMALE SC63505 121.3043 GULAB DEVI

420012 KRISHAN ROHILA PURUSHOTTAM ROHILA MALE OBC63506 121.3043 SARLA DEVI

508299 SURESH CHAND PARSA RAM MALE OBC63507 121.3043 RAMESHWARI DEVI

585842 ABHISHEK PANCHAL PRAKASH PANCHAL MALE OBC63508 121.3043 YESKAILASH PANCHAL

431104 KISHANA RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC63509 121.3043 CHAMPA DEVI

323406 ABHISHEK SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS63510 121.3043 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

369241 NEHA YOGI RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC63511 121.3043 MAMTA YOGI

178056 SHONATH LODHA KISHAN GOPAL LODHA MALE OBC63512 121.3043 BHULI BAI

326404 ASHOK BAIRWA REWAD MAL BAIRWA MALE SC63513 121.3043 PREM DEVI

564160 BHAGWAN CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63514 121.3043 HANSA DEVI

249040 SHALU PRAJAPAT GANESH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC63515 121.3043 KALA PRAJAPAT

431790 SANJAY KUNKAL JASA RAM PATEL MALE OBC63516 121.3043 SUKHI DEVI

194312 LOKENDRA JATAV DAYARAM MALE SC63517 121.3043 PREMWATI

464111 MONIKA DALOO RAM FEMALE OBC63518 121.3043 PAROO DEVI

407441 CHUNA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC63519 121.3043 JHIMO DEVI

448019 BHANU PRIYA PARIHAR KARAN SINGH PARIHAR FEMALE OBC63520 121.3043 GULAB KANWAR

532462 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST63521 121.3043 SARBATI DEVI

489177 ARCHANA MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST63522 121.3043 KAMLESH MEENA

537401 DILSHAD KHAN IKRAMUDDIN MALE OBC63523 121.3043 TAJROON BANO

544782 MANISH KUMAR JANGIR DAWARKA PRASAD MALE OBC63524 121.3043 LDCPSHASHI DEVI
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457201 GOVIND DEORA SHRAWAN RAM DEORA MALE OBC63525 121.3043 PANKHA

417495 JAYA SONI GIRIRAJ SONI FEMALE OBC63526 121.3043 MAMTA SONI

598523 LOKESH GURJAR JAGDISH CHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC63527 121.3043 PHULA DEVI

379596 PUSHPA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS63528 121.3043 UGANTI DEVI SHARMA

337781 PUNEET KUMAR CHANDRABHAN MALE OBC63529 121.3043 GEETA DEVI

628503 KRISHNENDRA YADAV TARA CHAND YADAV MALE OBC63530 121.3043 SUSHEELA DEVI

135834 CHHAYA PALARIYA NEERAJ BHUSHAN FEMALE OBC63531 121.3043 DURGA

363191 SNEHA SEVALIYA GHANSHYAM SEVALIYA FEMALE SC63532 121.3043 KALAWATI DEVI

222569 RAJESH JAKHAR BHERARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC63533 121.3043 RAMI DEVI

189867 MUNNI KUMARI KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC63534 121.3043 DHAPU DEVI

127781 SUNIL SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC63535 121.3043 GEETA DEVI

535927 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA GULAB CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC63536 121.3043 LAKHAN BAI

285430 JYOTI BALA CHANAN RAM FEMALE OBC63537 121.3043 VIMLA DEVI

148673 RAKESH SANWATA RAM MALE OBC63538 121.3043 FEFA DEVI

324068 VEER SINGH GURJAR MEETHA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63539 121.3043 RAJBAI DEVI

265959 NAMONARAYAN MEENA HEERALAL MEENA MALE ST63540 121.3043 ANCHI DEVI

242715 ARJUN KUMAR DHAKER BALU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC63541 121.3043 SHANTI BAI

228074 LAXMINARAYAN SIYAG RAWAT RAM MALE OBC63542 121.3043 BHANWARI DEVI

185403 EKARAM AMAD KHAN MALE OBC63543 121.3043 NIYALA

521213 DINESH CHANDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST63544 121.3043 YESGUDDEE BAI

413301 SAPNA KUMARI LOVEVANSHI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE OBC63545 121.3043 JANKI DEVI

136318 KRISHNA VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC63546 121.3043 SANTRA DEVI

624312 FATEH PRATAP SINGH SHIV NARAYAN MALE EWS63547 121.3043 SEEMA DEVI

435391 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE POORAN SINGH MALE GEN63548 121.3043 HEM KANWAR

607529 SAMUNDRA RAYKA RAMLAL RAYKA MALE MBC63549 121.3043 SURMA

419879 Nitin Mahendra Singh MALE OBC63550 121.3043 SUMITRA DEVI

451739 MAHENDRA GUMANA RAM MALE OBC63551 121.3043 FOOLY DEVI

598511 PAYAL VAISHNAV KAMLESH FEMALE OBC63552 121.3043 MRS MANJU VAISHNAV

507947 DILIP KUMAR SHAITAN RAM MALE OBC63553 121.2862 KAMLA DEVI

150939 SURENDRA KUMAR JANGIR VIDHYADHAR JANGIR MALE OBC63554 121.2862 SUBHITA DEVI

302017 KULVINDER SINGH MALKEET SINGH MALE OBC63555 121.2862 SUKHDEEP KAUR

328514 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAJOD MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63556 121.2862 LALI DEVI

331905 VATAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI HARI MOHAN CHATURVEDI MALE EWS63557 121.2862 SHYAMA DEVI CHATURVEDI

286460 SHYO PRAKASH KRISHAN LAL MALE SC63558 121.2862 SHARDA

449884 RAM KRAN MEGHVAL DHARMA RAM MEGHVAL MALE SC63559 121.2862 CHIRI DEVI

508289 HEMA RAM PRAJAPAT CHOTHU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63560 121.2862 GOGA DEVI

581925 BHUPENDRA MEGHWAL LAXMI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC63561 121.2862 YESPUSHPA DEVI

423321 POORANMAL SAINI BHUDARAM MALE OBC63562 121.2862 CHUKA DEVI

427203 MONIKA VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC63563 121.2862 SAVITA

351846 DILEEP DAYMA DEVI SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC63564 121.2862 KAMLESH GURJAR

341066 ANIL MALLAH JHINKAY MALLAH MALE OBC63565 121.2862 LALITA DEVI

172265 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST63566 121.2862 BAURI DEVI

524774 MOHIT GOYAL RAJMAL GOYAL MALE OBC63567 121.2862 LALITA GOYAL

213938 MEGHA JAIN RATAN LAL JAIN FEMALE EWS63568 121.2862 SUNITA DEVI JAIN

150568 SHAITAN JAT LALARAM JAT MALE OBC63569 121.2862 GOPALI

271071 VIKESH PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC63570 121.2862 YESCHANDA PATIDAR

364280 SAROJ CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC63571 121.2862 PANCHI DEVI

453193 RAKESH PARIWAL MEHRA RAM MALE OBC63572 121.2862 BABURI

279049 MAHENDER DABLA SULTAN RAM MALE SC63573 121.2862 SUNITA DEVI

339092 VIVEK KUMAR LAMBA MUKESH KUMAR LAMBA MALE OBC63574 121.2862 ANITA DEVI

333280 ARVIND YADAV JAGDEV SINGH MALE OBC63575 121.2862 VIMLA DEVI

229917 PAWAN KUMAR SWAMI KISHAN DAS SWAMI MALE OBC63576 121.2862 JYANI DEVI

208929 Anil Kumar Goswami Ratan Goswami MALE OBC63577 121.2862 SUSHEELA DEVI

136802 YOGESH PIPLAWA ROOPCHAND PIPLAWA MALE EWS63578 121.2862 CHAMPA DEVI

201580 CHETANA KUMARI RAMPRASAD DHAKAD FEMALE OBC63579 121.2862 BABLI DEVI

498091 SUNIL MEGHWAL RAMSWAROOP MALE SC63580 121.2862 LAXMI BAI

234427 RAMAVTAR NAGAR GOPAL NAGAR MALE OBC63581 121.2862 ROSHAN BAI

308928 ROHITASH GODARA RAMSWAROOP GODARA MALE OBC63582 121.2862 SULOCHANA DEVI

514954 BHAWNA SAIN DEVA RAM SAIN FEMALE OBC63583 121.2862 MAMTA DEVI

137220 KAVITA RAWAT RAMDEV RAWAT FEMALE OBC63584 121.2862  DIVPANCHI DEVI
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284680 RADHIKA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS63585 121.2862 SUMAN

460217 RAJENDRA BHIRAMRAM MALE OBC63586 121.2862 MAINA DEVI

438224 SAROJ TANWAR MEGHA RAM FEMALE SC63587 121.2862 SEETA DEVI

534512 ANGUREE MEENA CHIRANJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST63588 121.2862 JALBAI DEVI

463844 PUKHRAJ BHADAL NEMA RAM MALE SC63589 121.2862 BABU DEVI

630390 ANKITA BAI SHAMSHER SINGH FEMALE OBC63590 121.2862 GEETA DEVI

224021 DEEPENDRA SINGH PANWAR VIKRAM SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC63591 121.2862 SUNITA PANWAR

621930 RESHAM DEVI MANGU RAM FEMALE OBC63592 121.2862 BALI DEVI

408527 LOKENDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS63593 121.2862 BAL KANWAR

531132 AKSHI JAIN PAVAN JAIN FEMALE EWS63594 121.2862 MANJU JAIN

317259 PREETI BISHNOI KHANU RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC63595 121.2862 SUMITRA BISHNOI

605646 NIKITA SEN JEEVRAJ SEN FEMALE OBC63596 121.2862 SEEMA SEN

535510 CHANCHAL JAIN BANWARI LAL GOYAL MALE EWS63597 121.2862 VIDHYA DEVI JAIN

497995 AKHILESH MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST63598 121.2862 SHEELA DEVI

195393 RAJ KUMAR SUDAMA SINGH MALE OBC63599 121.2862 PUSHPA DEVI

215508 GOVIND KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT MALE OBC63600 121.2862 PREM DEVI

186976 DOONGRA RAM RAMCHANDRA RAM MALE OBC63601 121.2862 CHENI DEVI

509726 SUMAN CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC63602 121.2862 SAU DEVI

495383 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND LAL MALE EWS63603 121.2862 RAJESH BAI

161487 UTTAM SAIN MUKESH CHAND MALE OBC63604 121.2862 KRISHNA DEVI

233835 POOJA KUMARI JAT BHAIRA RAM FEMALE OBC63605 121.2862 EMARTI DEVI

292813 RAVINDRA KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC63606 121.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

543756 NIKITA MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC63607 121.2862 SANJU DEVI

431702 MANISHA PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE OBC63608 121.2862 SOHANI DEVI

619608 BHAWANA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC63609 121.2862 BHANWARI DEVI

152602 RAMESHWAR YADAV VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC63610 121.2862 RAJO YADAV

488862 HARIOM GOCHAR SHYOJI LAL MALE MBC63611 121.2862 SAMPAT BAI

235086 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA MALE EWS63612 121.2862 REKHA SHARMA

335977 ANJALI MEENA TARA CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST63613 121.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

428692 ANTIKA DALIP SINGH FEMALE OBC63614 121.2862 SAJJANA DEVI

558443 BABU LAL SHARMA RAMRAI SHARMA MALE EWS63615 121.2681 RAMESHWARI DEVI SHARMA

629944 HEMANT KUMAR SONI RAM KISHAN SONI MALE OBC63616 121.2681 GINNO DEVI

616603 RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR DHANSI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC63617 121.2681 MOORTI DEVI

131428 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY JETHA RAM MALE OBC63618 121.2681 KELA DEVI

553235 HIBA NAQVI ABDUL SAMAD NAQVI FEMALE GEN63619 121.2681 DURDANA

403471 PAVAN KUMAR KHINCHI SURAJ MAL KHINCHI MALE SC63620 121.2681 SANTOSH DEVI

473589 AYUSHI SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS63621 121.2681 VIDYA DEVI

254860 RAVINDRA SATVEER MALE SC63622 121.2681 SANTOSH DEVI

187770 DILIP KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC63623 121.2681 HOLI DEVI

255315 AJAY SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE EWS63624 121.2681 ANITA KANWAR

219413 RAJI GODARA KHUMA RAM FEMALE OBC63625 121.2681 ANITA DEVI

290364 JAMANA SANTA SINGH FEMALE SC63626 121.2681 RATAN KOUR

124757 MANA RAM DULA RAM MALE OBC63627 121.2681 GOPALI DEVI

380867 RATAN LAL MEENA SHIVDAN  MEENA MALE ST63628 121.2681 KAMLI DEVI

315880 MAGAN LAL SODA RAM KARAN SODA MALE SC63629 121.2681 KESAR DEVI

319822 SONU MEENA RAJAULI MEENA MALE ST63630 121.2681 GEETA DEVI

185410 LOON SINGH DHAN SINGH MALE EWS63631 121.2681 SEJ KANWAR

562983 RADHE SHYAM PAHARIYA JAGDISH PAHARIYA MALE SC63632 121.2681 KAJORI DEVI

197458 SHER SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC63633 121.2681 TRIVENI

516714 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY SAMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63634 121.2681 KHIMI DEVI

545485 POONAM VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC63635 121.2681 SAROJ DEVI

456215 BHANWAR LAL ACHLA RAM MALE SC63636 121.2681 MAADU DEVI

525519 DINESH SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC63637 121.2681 SANTOSH DEVI

399086 SUSHILA JAT MANGAL CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC63638 121.2681 KOUSHALYA JAT

491225 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MALE ST63639 121.2681 INDRA BAI

340643 SUBHASH SAMOTA MOOL CHAND SAMOTA MALE OBC63640 121.2681 ANITA DEVI

379784 SANDEEP KUMAR INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC63641 121.2681 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

530204 SATYA NARAYAN SAHU DURGA SHANKAR SAHU MALE OBC63642 121.2681 VIMLA DEVI

339767 BALDEV SAINI CHANDA RAM SAINI MALE OBC63643 121.2681 KAMALI DEVI

323414 NARSI LAL MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MALE ST63644 121.2681 KOUSHLYA DEVI
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398295 SHYAM SINGH SAINI OMPRAKASH MALE OBC63645 121.2681 VIMLA

475568 TRILOK CHAND MEENA RAMBILASH MEENA MALE ST63646 121.2681 RUKMANI DEVI

508018 NIRMA ROJ PRAHLAD RAM FEMALE OBC63647 121.2681 BHANWARI DEVI

474968 HARSHIT GAUTAM PREM SHANKER GAUTAM MALE EWS63648 121.2681 MITHLESH GAUTAM

226975 VINOD REWANT RAM MALE SC63649 121.2681 CHUNI DEVI

126242 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS63650 121.2681 MUNNI DEVI

505732 ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63651 121.2681 MUNNI DEVI

432491 BHAGIRATH PRAJAPAT MOHAN RAM MALE OBC63652 121.2681 LACHHU DEVI

141172 PINTU NITHARWAL BALDEV NITHARWAL MALE OBC63653 121.2681 SANTOSH DEVI

627433 MAHESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE SC63654 121.2681 MALLO DEVI

160648 RAHUL MEENA GULAB CHAND MEENA MALE ST63655 121.2681 SANTOSH MEENA

467467 AADU RAM HUKMA RAM MALE SC63656 121.2681 GULABI DEVI

164404 RAVI KUMAR VERMA BHAGWAN SAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC63657 121.2681 SHEELA DEVI

480598 CHANDAN SEN HEMRAJ SEN MALE OBC63658 121.2681 SHEELA SEN

167191 VINOD YOGI GHANSHYAM MALE OBC63659 121.2681 SARUPI

465132 DHARMENDRA VISHNOI HAR LAL MALE OBC63660 121.2681 PUNI DEVI

246636 KAMLESH SARAGARA MANGI LAL SARGARA MALE SC63661 121.2681 LAXMI DEVI

361546 KESHAV JATAV RAMESH CHAND JATAV MALE SC63662 121.2681 RAMDEI

142493 KHUSHI GEHLOT KAMRUDDIN GEHLOT FEMALE OBC63663 121.2681 RAJIYA BEGUM

417408 AJAY KUMAR RATHORE RAM KISHAN RATHORE MALE OBC63664 121.2681 SUSHILA BAI

202698 RAVI KAIN VIRI SINGH MALE SC63665 121.2681 MUNNI DEVI

491109 KHUSHI AGRAWAL VISHNU AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN63666 121.2681 LAXMI AGRAWAL

399231 RINKU SWAMI ARJUN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC63667 121.2681 SUPYAR DEVI

504078 KUSUM PRAJAPAT CHUNNI LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC63668 121.2681 RAMI DEVI

306528 MANISH SINGH DHANE SINGH MALE EWS63669 121.2681 PRAWATI KANWAR

233165 SONIYA KRISHAN SONI FEMALE OBC63670 121.2681 RADHA SONI

217553 MANIRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT MAHIPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS63671 121.2681 DASHARATH KANWAR

134855 TARUN SAINI CHAGAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC63672 121.2681 MANJU DEVI

618101 MADHULIKA CHOUHAN HARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS63673 121.2681 BHANWAR KANWAR

164989 JUNAID KHAN MURFIDEEN MALE OBC63674 121.2681 JANNATI

259749 TEEKAM SINGH GURJAR NATHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC63675 121.2681 KAILASHI DEVI GURJAR

283029 ANITA BHADER RAM FEMALE SC63676 121.2681 SEEMA DEVI

215824 VISHAL KUMAR JAT BARDHU CHAND JAT MALE OBC63677 121.2681 PANI DEVI

467925 GUDDI PALIWAL JITENDRA PALIWAL FEMALE EWS63678 121.2681 HERO DEVI

362015 HEMLATA KUMAWAT RAJKUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC63679 121.2681 SANTOSH DEVI

258527 MUSKAN UPADHYAY SURENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN63680 121.2681 ASHA SHARMA

453984 BAJRANG BISHNOI SHIVLAL MALE OBC63681 121.2681 SANGEETA

421675 MONIKA KUMARI AMARCHAND DHAKA FEMALE OBC63682 121.2681 ANITA DEVI

177341 SAKSHI PANDYA RAJENDRA PANDYA FEMALE GEN63683 121.2681 YESMINAKSHI PANDYA

439739 MAHENDRA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC63684 121.2681 SARDA

599442 PRAVEEN GURJAR GOPI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63685 121.2681 PUSHPA DEVI

169722 RIYA AGRAWAL SHYAM PRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS63686 121.2681 ANITA DEVI

317227 AMAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC63687 121.2681 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

605372 MADHUSUDAN KUMAWAT SURARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC63688 121.2681 PREMLATA

160420 ANJALI RAJARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC63689 121.2681 RAJARAM

553807 HARISH KUMAR NANIWAL PURAN MAL KHATIK MALE SC63690 121.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

501117 ASHOK KUMAR NARANIA RAMAWTAR NARANIA MALE SC63691 121.2500 SANTOSH DEVI NARANIA

343089 DHARMENDRA DETWAL KALU RAM DETWAL MALE SC63692 121.2500 NATHI DEVI

344946 RAKESH SHARMA SHRI NARAYAN MALE EWS63693 121.2500 MANBHARI SHARMA

166258 HARIKISHAN PANCHOLI DEENDAYAL PANCHOLI MALE EWS63694 121.2500 GEETA

443695 AKANKSHA BHATNAGAR MAYANK BHATNAGAR FEMALE GEN63695 121.2500 GEETA BHATNAGAR

500486 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MADHU LAL MEENA MALE ST63696 121.2500 MAYA DEVI

279501 KANA RAM NANU RAM MALE SC63697 121.2500 CHANDO DEVI

418889 SUKHVINDER BUNDELA S R BUNDELA MALE SC63698 121.2500 SANJU BUNDELA

173486 DULI CHAND BAIRWA ROOP RAM BAIRWA MALE SC63699 121.2500 NEHNI DEVI

121774 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI GOKUL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC63700 121.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

531678 BHAGCHAND BAIRWA MOOLCHAND BAIRWA MALE SC63701 121.2500 MANBHAR DEVI

614501 DEEPAK KUMAR MATADEEN JAT MALE OBC63702 121.2500 BALA DEVI

608656 TANUJ SINGH CHAUHAN DEVI SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC63703 121.2500 PADAMAWATI

133904 BHAWANA LUCKWAL KHEM CHAND FEMALE SC63704 121.2500 TEJ KUMARI LUCKWAL
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146085 PRIYA SUVASIA PAPPU LAL FEMALE SC63705 121.2500 JASODA DEVI

405656 ROSHAN SHARMA RADHAYSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS63706 121.2500 SUMITRA SHARMA

527557 PREETI BALA SUKHWAL BHAGWATI LAL SUKHWAL FEMALE EWS63707 121.2500 MOHANI DEVI SUKHWAL

329316 RAHUL SINGH RAJPOOT BUDH SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS63708 121.2500 MUNNI BAI

511286 SUNIL SARAN PREM CHAND JAT MALE OBC63709 121.2500 SAMPAT DEVI

392424 DESH RAJ MOOND PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC63710 121.2500 DURGA DEVI

128960 BHANWAR LAL ANAND GANPAT RAM ANAND MALE OBC63711 121.2500 CHUNNI DEVI

427831 MANJU CHAHAR NARESH CHAHAR FEMALE OBC63712 121.2500 SAVITRI

153897 PANKAJ KUMAR BHAJAN LAL MALE OBC63713 121.2500 RAMA DEVI

607874 SHARMA POOJA SOHANLAL SOHANLAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS63714 121.2500 SUSHILA

533579 REENA PRAJAPAT MANOJ PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC63715 121.2500 SAVALI DEVI

468733 PRAKASH KUMAR MUKNA RAM MALE OBC63716 121.2500 BHANI DEVI

620714 RAVI UJJAINIYA BHOMA RAM UJJAINIYA MALE SC63717 121.2500 KANCHAN DEVI

615294 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MAHESH YADAV MALE OBC63718 121.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

432827 SUNITA PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC63719 121.2500 SHARDA DEVI PRAJAPAT

244541 VISHAL JANWA GANPAT LAL JANWA MALE OBC63720 121.2500 MANGI BAI

569229 VISHAL PATIDAR BADAR PATIDAR MALE OBC63721 121.2500 YESKADUV PATIDAR

224274 MUNESH BHAMBHU PAPPU RAM MALE OBC63722 121.2500 RAMNI DEVI

191640 SONU CHAUDHARY MANOJ CHAUDHARY MALE OBC63723 121.2500 MAHENDRI

433001 CHOTHA RAM MEGHWAL DAMA RAM MALE SC63724 121.2500 KABOO DEVI

172189 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT MURARI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63725 121.2500 GUDDI DEVI

244365 LOKESH GORAN HEERA LAL GORAN MALE SC63726 121.2500 MANJU DEVI

405733 HARI KRISHNA YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC63727 121.2500 KAVITA DEVI

437344 BHAJAN LAL BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC63728 121.2500 PARMU DEVI

314920 ANIL YADAV BANWARI LAL MALE OBC63729 121.2500 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

560312 KHUSHIRAM GURJAR GOPICHAND GURJAR MALE MBC63730 121.2500 RAMPHOOLI DEVI

461717 ASHOK KUMAR BAGDA RAM MALE SC63731 121.2500 KALI DEVI

376139 KANHAIYA SURESH CHAND MALE SC63732 121.2500 SANTA DEVI

463967 DUDA RAM RAJU RAM JAT MALE OBC63733 121.2500 LAXMI DEVI

356438 KRISHAN PRAJAPAT PRABHU DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63734 121.2500 BANARSI DEVI

611257 MAHIPAL YADAV DAYARAM YADAV MALE OBC63735 121.2500 MAYA DEVI

467985 GAJENDRA CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC63736 121.2500 GUDDI DEVI

262931 MUSKAN SONI SANTOSH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC63737 121.2500 MANJU SONI

455076 PANKAJ SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS63738 121.2500 PAWANI DEVI

413430 BHAGWAN SINGH LODHA NARAYANLAL MALE OBC63739 121.2500 SHANTI BAI

337392 HANSRAJ JAT GOVARDHAN JAT MALE OBC63740 121.2500 PREM DEVI

514098 SHATRUNJAY AKHAWAT NAVNEET SINGH MALE OBC63741 121.2500 VIDHYA KANWAR

206912 KHUSHBU KUMARI UDAI CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST63742 121.2500 AMARPATI DEVI

575638 SHALENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH MALE GEN63743 121.2500 YESASHA BEN CHOUHAN

422145 MONIKA BODURAM SAINI FEMALE OBC63744 121.2500 JAMNA DEVI

620461 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SEWDA RAMDEV SEWDA MALE OBC63745 121.2500 MANOHARI DEVI

382935 ASHISH SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS63746 121.2500 VIMLA DEVI

466299 YASHPAL SINGH BHATI DILIP SINGH BHATI MALE EWS63747 121.2500 UMRAV KANWAR

186588 MUSKAN SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FEMALE OBC63748 121.2500 REKHA DEVI

205118 NARESH SINGH DIGAMBAR SINGH MALE OBC63749 121.2500 MALTEE DEVI

369220 MEENALI MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA FEMALE ST63750 121.2500 KISHORI DEVI

408401 DINESH DAS RAMESH DAS MALE OBC63751 121.2500 GEETA DEVI

198144 YUVRAJ LAKHAN SINGH MALE SC63752 121.2500 AASHA DEVI

296901 PREM PRAJAPAT GHANSHYAM MALE OBC63753 121.2500 YASODA

172269 NEHRAJ SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE GEN63754 121.2500 MANJU

422534 MOHIT MADAN LAL MALE OBC63755 121.2500 SAROJ DEVI

309337 SUMAN DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC63756 121.2500 AMARJEET KAUR

242546 HARSHIT KUMAR PUROHIT PRAKASH CHANDRA PUROHIT MALE EWS63757 121.2500 BHAGWATI DEVI

388566 KANCHAN PRAJAPAT GHASI RAM KUMHAR FEMALE OBC63758 121.2500 CHANDA DEVI

336864 OMVEER SINGH SUGREEV SINGH MALE MBC63759 121.2500 MEERA DEVI

331580 SANJAY MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST63760 121.2500 UGANTI  DEVI

213047 SANWAR GURJAR SAMPAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63761 121.2500 PANI DEVI

501467 RAMDHAN MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST63762 121.2500 BARDHI DEVI

433007 KAILASH VISHNOI JAIKISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC63763 121.2500 PAPIYA DEVI

293352 SUDESH KUMAR RUGHA RAM MALE OBC63764 121.2500 LICHHMA DEVI
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405554 PRITHVIRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH PARASAD GURJAR MALE MBC63765 121.2500 MOHANI DEVI

246011 CHETNA GOUR PRAHLAD GOUR FEMALE EWS63766 121.2500 PUSHPA GOUR

368639 DASHRATH PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63767 121.2500 BIMLA DEVI

601270 GOPAL MEENA KACHRU LAL MEENA MALE ST63768 121.2500 YESKAMLA BAI

342134 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST63769 121.2500 SARAVTTI DEVI

435424 PRITHVIRAJ GEHLOT JETHA RAM MALE OBC63770 121.2500 BEBI DEVI

373644 POOJA CHOUDHARY CHARAN SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC63771 121.2500 ASHA  DEVI

506605 PRAVEEN BHAMBU CHENA RAM MALE OBC63772 121.2500 LAKSHMI DEVI

399709 PAWAN YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC63773 121.2500 MAYA YADAV

524003 YUGAL KISHOR NAI SHANKAR LAL NAI MALE OBC63774 121.2319 GAJRI BAI

347393 BHAGWAN SAHAI MEENA CHHOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST63775 121.2319 LACHHMA DEVI

416307 LAKHAN KUMAR SONI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC63776 121.2319 BADAM BAI

288876 MUSTAK SHAH MAKKHU SHAH MALE OBC63777 121.2319 BEGAM BANO

377329 MAHENDRA KUMAR BUNKAR SUWA LAL BUNKAR MALE SC63778 121.2319 KAMALA DEVI BUNKAR

308608 SUBHASH CHANDER SAHAB RAM MALE SC63779 121.2319 SUMITRA DEVI

170793 NAVNIHAL DHANIRAM YADAV MALE OBC63780 121.2319 BIRMATI DEVI

381959 MUKESH KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC63781 121.2319 SHRWANI DEVI

170165 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA SURESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS63782 121.2319 MEERA DEVI

280536 RAJESH KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE SC63783 121.2319 OMPATI

288025 RAKESH KUMAR PRABHU DAS MALE OBC63784 121.2319 GOGA DEVI

582307 DALPAT SINGH LADU SINGH MALE EWS63785 121.2319 LEELU KANWAR

355643 VISHAMBAR LAL SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS63786 121.2319 NARMDA DEVI

456351 MAHENDER SINGH GWALA SUKHARAM GWALA MALE OBC63787 121.2319 SANKI DEVI

164139 ROOP SINGH MEENA MANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST63788 121.2319 GEETA DEVI

369151 GAINDA LAL MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST63789 121.2319 KESAR DEVI MEENA

392971 SEEMA RAV JAIDAYAL SINGH RAV FEMALE OBC63790 121.2319 SHARDA DEVI

432500 ASHOK SHYAM LAL MALE SC63791 121.2319 TIPU DEVI

611230 MUKESH KUMAR SARAN HANUMAN SAHAY SARAN MALE OBC63792 121.2319 JAIKAUR DEVI

163248 VIKASH BHARADWAJ VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS63793 121.2319 MEENA SHARMA

510743 LUNA RAM RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC63794 121.2319 GITA DEVI

461752 VIKRAM SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS63795 121.2319 PAWAN KANWAR

377112 NAND KISHOR SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS63796 121.2319 KAUSHLYA DEVI

562664 RAMBHAROS GURJAR GANPAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC63797 121.2319 HASTU DEVI

433389 BHUPENDRA KUMAR RANU LAL MALE OBC63798 121.2319 KUNEE DEVI

202242 YOGESH KUMAR JAGMOHAN SINGH MALE OBC63799 121.2319 BASANTI DEVI

294713 BIRBAL SINGH AJMER SINGH MALE SC63800 121.2319 SURJEET KAUR

490699 SHIVRAJ MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST63801 121.2319 BASANTI DEVI

131490 Ranjeet Singh Moond LUXMAN SINGH MOOND MALE OBC63802 121.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

501033 SUNIL KUMAR HARI OM SEN MALE OBC63803 121.2319 LALITA BAI

138839 RAMPRASAD MADAN LAL BHAMBHI MALE SC63804 121.2319 SHARDA DEVI

373000 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63805 121.2319 NAGINA DEVI

379979 MANI RAM MEENA LAL PATI MEENA MALE ST63806 121.2319 MEERA DEVI

323735 SHAILENDRA NAGA OMPRAKASH NAGA MALE OBC63807 121.2319 MANJU NAGA

391090 BIRDI CHAND PRAJAPAT RADHESHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC63808 121.2319 PHOOLI DEVI

356427 RUPAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC63809 121.2319 LALI DEVI

344414 SUMAN NITHARWAL JAGDISH PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC63810 121.2319 VIMLA DEVI

367181 VIJAY DHABHAI GOPAL LAL DHABHAI MALE MBC63811 121.2319 GHEESI DEVI

482036 DHARM RAJ MEENA SOJI RAM MEENA MALE ST63812 121.2319 LOUTANTI DEVI

628741 NARENDRA RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC63813 121.2319 GEETA DEVI

347856 HARVEER SINGH GURJAR TODAR MAL MALE MBC63814 121.2319 RESHAM DEVI

212832 MANISH KUMAR TIWARI DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN63815 121.2319 KOUSHALYA SHARMA

250400 SUMITRA BENIWAL LAKSHMIKANT BENIWAL FEMALE OBC63816 121.2319 SOHNI DEVI

550861 VIVEK RAJ PUROHIT RAJESH RAJ PUROHIT MALE EWS63817 121.2319 YESJASHODA DEVI

253922 MANISH KUMAR RAJKUMAR ISHARAN MALE OBC63818 121.2319 KISHTI DEVI

537761 HEENA JAIN SURENDRA PRASAD JAIN FEMALE GEN63819 121.2319 SEEMA JAIN

414709 PRIYANSHI JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS63820 121.2319 ARUNA  JAIN

438085 HADMAN RAM PUNA RAM MALE SC63821 121.2319 KAMLA

266801 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMKUNWAR MEENA MALE ST63822 121.2319 MOTA DEVI MEENA

298776 GAURAV SUTHAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC63823 121.2319 SARDA DEVI

338563 RAMKISHAN YADAV BANVARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC63824 121.2319 MOHANI DEVI
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285554 PAWAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC63825 121.2319 GEETA

307216 MANISHA SURENDER SWAMI FEMALE OBC63826 121.2319 TULCHHI DEVI

490736 BHARAT RATHORE KAMLESH RATHORE MALE OBC63827 121.2319 SHANTI DAVI RATHORE

300598 AJAY KUMAR KHYALI RAM MALE OBC63828 121.2319 MOHINI DEVI

347138 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC63829 121.2319 PREM DEVI

268664 AJAY KUMAR GAUR RAMKHILARI GAUR MALE OBC63830 121.2319 ANAR DEVI GAUR

416444 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA PARMANAND MEENA MALE ST63831 121.2319 GAYTRI BAI MEENA

310187 NAVPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH MALE OBC63832 121.2319 KULVEET KAUR

565486 HANUMAN YADAV KAILASH YADAV MALE OBC63833 121.2319 KAILASHI DEVI

151639 SUKHPAL JAT RAMESHWARLAL JAT MALE OBC63834 121.2319 GUMAN DEVI

461078 TULSIRAM SARAGRA THEKA RAM MALE SC63835 121.2319 KESHAR DEVI

205555 DEEPAK KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE OBC63836 121.2319 HEMVATI

469230 NARESH KUMAR TARA RAM MALE SC63837 121.2319 PAPPU DEVI

198477 KAPIL THAN SINGH MALE OBC63838 121.2319 GEETA

497674 JITESH GURJAR DEV KISHAN MALE MBC63839 121.2319 RAM MURTI

194079 HEMLATA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC63840 121.2319 RADHA DEVI

191556 PRATIGYA SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS63841 121.2319 SUNITA SHARMA

127625 RAHUL UBANA DHANNA LAL MALE OBC63842 121.2319 ANNU

526155 SURAJ SINGH RAO NIRBHAY SINGH RAO MALE OBC63843 121.2319 SANTOSH KUNWAR

128079 DINESH CHOUDHARY ROADMAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63844 121.2319 KAILASHI DEVI

553695 MONU SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC63845 121.2319 SANTRA DEVI

453681 HARI SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS63846 121.2319 MADA KANWAR

427259 RITU KUMARI SANJEEV FEMALE OBC63847 121.2319 SUMAN DEVI

354694 AADITYA BUTOLIYA BHAGAWAN SAHAY BUTOLIYA MALE SC63848 121.2319 SUSHILA DEVI

121653 SUNIL KUMAR BAJIYA MAHAVEER PRASAD BAJIYA MALE OBC63849 121.2319 SUMITRA DEVI

379383 VIKAS BAIRWA HANUMAN BAIRWA MALE SC63850 121.2319 SAGAR DEVI

529570 KHUSHI JALANIYA BHARAT JALANIYA FEMALE SC63851 121.2319 MEENA DEVI

389012 NISHA MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA FEMALE ST63852 121.2319 SUNITA DEVI

229810 BAJRANG LAL GANESHA RAM MALE OBC63853 121.2319 SHANTI DEVI

263644 AYUSH JAIMAN HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN63854 121.2319 REKHA SHARMA

576453 PRAVEEN KUMAR VEERA RAM MALE ST63855 121.2319 LEELA DEVI

341020 MANISHA SINGH HARI SINGH FEMALE GEN63856 121.2138 VIMLA DEVI

582451 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SEN VISHNU PRASAD SEN MALE OBC63857 121.2138 YESKANTA DEVI

129687 KEERTI GEHLOT NARENDRA SINGH GEHLOT FEMALE OBC63858 121.2138 KAMLA DEVI

428596 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI NEKI RAM FEMALE OBC63859 121.2138 MOHINI DEVI

361250 BABU LAL BERWA CHHOTU LAL BERWA MALE SC63860 121.2138 PANCHI DEVI

324443 SAGAR KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST63861 121.2138 SAMPATI DEVI

229326 PRAVEEN KUMAR DAYIA HARI KISHAN DAYIA MALE OBC63862 121.2138 ANSUIA DAYIA

336719 DEVESH KUMAR KALU RAM MALE SC63863 121.2138 UMESH DEVI

354344 ARCHANA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS63864 121.2138 LALITA DEVI

527342 DHARM CHANDER BUNKAR VIJAY RAM BUNKAR MALE SC63865 121.2138 GOPI BAI BUNKAR

137665 GAURAV SHARMA VISHNU BHAGVAN SHARMA MALE GEN63866 121.2138 LALITA DEVI

220469 JAGDISH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC63867 121.2138 AASUDEVI

363386 PHATEH CHAND VERMA SHIV PAL VERMA MALE SC63868 121.2138 MOHANI DEVI

314718 RAMKISHORE KUMHAR NANU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC63869 121.2138 CHHOTI DEVI

419534 ARTI UDMEE RAM MEENA FEMALE ST63870 121.2138 VIDHYA

217368 PINKY PRAJAPAT GOPI LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC63871 121.2138 KAMLA DEVI

506171 LALIT MEHRA SHAITANA RAM MEHRA MALE SC63872 121.2138 PEMAL DEVI

278650 LOKESH KUMAR LABANA BALURAM LABANA MALE MBC63873 121.2138 YESSAVITA DEVI LABANA

207356 LALTESH KUMARI DAMODAR SINGH FEMALE OBC63874 121.2138 INDRAWATI DEVI

224636 SONALI SISODIA RAJENDRA KUMAR SISODIA FEMALE SC63875 121.2138 PUSHPA SISODIA

370045 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR DOOLI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC63876 121.2138 KAILASHI DEVI

307178 MAHIMA PAREEK RAMKUMAR PAREEK FEMALE GEN63877 121.2138 RENU KUMARI

123734 MAHAVEER SINGH SAYAR SINGH MALE EWS63878 121.2138 BHANWARI KANWAR

188003 SURENDRA KUMAR GANGA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC63879 121.2138 KHIWNI DEVI

462212 ARVIND KARWASRA BHANWAR LAL KARWASRA MALE OBC63880 121.2138 MANGI DEVI

444238 MUKESH CHAUKIDAR BHURA RAM MALE SC63881 121.2138 SAMPAT DEVI

158051 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA SURAJMAL BAIRWA MALE SC63882 121.2138 CHANDA DEVI

437327 AMARA RAM UGARA RAM MALE OBC63883 121.2138 SOHANI DEVI

124504 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAT SHIMBHU RAM JAT MALE OBC63884 121.2138 SITA DEVI
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209938 DURGESH VAISHNAV RAMPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC63885 121.2138 PREM DEVI

471400 REENA KUMARI CHATURVEDI KAILASH CHAND CHATURVEDI FEMALE EWS63886 121.2138 GUDDI DEVI

543562 RINKU KURI BIRBAL RAM KURI FEMALE OBC63887 121.2138 SUPYAR DEVI

416330 POOJA KUMARI MALI SATYANARAYAN MALI FEMALE OBC63888 121.2138 SANTOSH MALI

617355 KAJOL MEGHWAL GOPI RAM MEGHWAL FEMALE SC63889 121.2138 SUPYARI DEVI

231022 OMPRAKASH KUSHLA RAM MALE OBC63890 121.2138 INDRA DEVI

407155 JASPAL KHAN KHETE KHAN MALE OBC63891 121.2138 AMKA DEVI

587957 ARPIT LABANA MAHESH LABANA MALE MBC63892 121.2138 YESSANGITA DEVI

524796 NIRMAL MALVIYA PREM CHAND MALE OBC63893 121.2138 BHAGWATI DEVI

175482 NEHAL DOSI JAYPRAKASH DOSI FEMALE GEN63894 121.2138 YESARUNA DOSI

606309 BHUPENDRA SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE OBC63895 121.2138 SANTOSH DEVI

175551 NAISARGI PANDYA SHAILESH PANDYA FEMALE GEN63896 121.2138 YESANITA PANDYA

202136 KAPIL GUPTA ISHWARDAS GUPTA MALE EWS63897 121.2138 ANEETA

212782 MAHENDRA JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC63898 121.2138 CHANTA DEVI

557837 MANISH GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC63899 121.2138 GORA DEVI

439550 BHINYA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE SC63900 121.2138 BHANWARI DEVI

345288 Subhash Chandra Yogi Ram Lal Yogi MALE OBC63901 121.2138 RAJU DEVI

239709 PRATEEK SUWALKA CHANDPRAKASH SUWALKA MALE OBC63902 121.2138 CHANDRA KALA SUWALKA

309404 SUMAN AAMIN KHAN FEMALE OBC63903 121.2138 RANI

429777 KOMAL SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC63904 121.2138 MANJU DEVI

434949 SUBHASH BISHNOI JAVATA RAM  BISHNOI MALE OBC63905 121.2138 LEELA DEVI

478436 BALRAM VERMA HANSRAJ MALE SC63906 121.2138 SUGANA DEVI

179335 HARIOM LODHA HARLAL MALE OBC63907 121.2138 SAVITRI BAI

597690 PUSHPRAJ SINGH SISODIYA KESAR SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN63908 121.2138 YESCHANDU KUNWAR

608821 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC63909 121.2138 HANSHA DEVI

161840 KHUSHI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN63910 121.2138 RACHANA SHARMA

265344 SIDDHI SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS63911 121.2138 RADHA DEVI SHARMA

233272 SUMAN CHAUDHARY GANESHA RAM CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC63912 121.1957  DIVSHANTI DEVI

611448 MURARI LAL SHARMA SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS63913 121.1957 KOYLI DEVI

208353 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SONI DINESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC63914 121.1957 ANITA DEVI

133863 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT SHYAMSUNDAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC63915 121.1957 EXMSAROJ DEVI

279282 GOVIND SHARMA RAMKUMAR MALE EWS63916 121.1957 SHARDA DEVI

280691 HIMANSHU SONI RAM CHANDER SONI MALE OBC63917 121.1957 PUSHPA SONI

428793 VINOD KUMAR NANU RAM MALE OBC63918 121.1957 BIMALA DEVI

314678 BABU LAL MEENA LADU RAM MEENA MALE ST63919 121.1957 LACHHMA DEVI MEENA

562870 ROSHAN LAL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST63920 121.1957 GALKU MEENA

534472 SNEH KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC63921 121.1957 REKHA

440817 DILIP KUMAR DALA RAM MALE OBC63922 121.1957 JAMANA DEVI

413851 ASHOK KUMAR SUMAN MADHO LAL SUMAN MALE OBC63923 121.1957 CHAMELI BAI

454854 JITENDRA BHATI BHAGU RAM BHATI MALE SC63924 121.1957 DHAPU DEVI

294714 RAJVEER KOUR MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE SC63925 121.1957 AMARJEET KOUR

323842 SHANKAR LAL MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST63926 121.1957 LADA DEVI MEENA

281779 ANIL KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC63927 121.1957 LAXMI DEVI

187853 SURENDAR KHATRI RIKHAB DAS MALE EWS63928 121.1957 RAMPYARI

621918 SURENDRA KUMAR JANAGAL BUDHA RAM JANAGAL MALE SC63929 121.1957 BHANWARI DEVI

529447 KAMALESH SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC63930 121.1957 PYARI DEVI

130810 AKHILESH KUMAR NITHARWAL PHOOL SINGH NITHARWAL MALE OBC63931 121.1957 BHAGWATI DEVI

362904 HIMANSHU JANGID SITA RAM JANGID MALE OBC63932 121.1957 RAJNI DEVI

232742 MANOJ PARMESWAR LAL MALE OBC63933 121.1957 RUKMA DEVI

471040 ASHA BAI MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST63934 121.1957 BARFI DEVI

199278 KANHAIYA LAL HEERA SINGH MALE OBC63935 121.1957 VIDHYA DEVI

367693 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST63936 121.1957 GYARSI DEVI

213812 GANPAT KHATIK JAMANA LAL KHATIK MALE SC63937 121.1957 PUSHPA DEVI

489394 DEEPESH SINGH SOLANKI NAND SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS63938 121.1957 MAGAN DEVI

205321 MAHENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC63939 121.1957 URMILA

399041 ASHISH SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI MALE OBC63940 121.1957 SAVITA DEVI

170374 SURESH KUMAR MAMODIYA PYARE LAL MAMODIYA MALE OBC63941 121.1957 KAMLA DEVI

280534 AMIT SHARMA JITENDER KUMAR MALE GEN63942 121.1957 USHA DEVI

185382 RAMA RAM DHURA RAM MALE OBC63943 121.1957 BABARI DEVI

466252 KULDEEP SINGH FATEH SINGH MALE OBC63944 121.1957 PAWAN KANWAR
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626734 VISHNU KUMAR TEKCHAND MALE EWS63945 121.1957 LALTESH DEVI

374110 AJAY KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC63946 121.1957 CHHOTI DEVI

464913 MEKA RAM NAINA RAM MALE OBC63947 121.1957 SURJI DEVI

280312 RITU CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL RAO FEMALE OBC63948 121.1957 VIJAYSHREE

503309 BHAVESH BISHNOI DEENANATH BISHNOI MALE OBC63949 121.1957 LAXMI DEVI

222446 RAJENDRA BHANWAL BALWANTA RAM BHANWAL MALE OBC63950 121.1957 RAMESHWARI DEVI

203996 JALENDRA SINGH RAMVEER SINGH MALE MBC63951 121.1957 SUNITA DEVI

392358 MINAKSHI KANWAR JABDOLIYA GANESH LAL REGAR FEMALE SC63952 121.1957 SUGNA DEVI

552085 GOURAV BHAGWANA RAM KOLI MALE SC63953 121.1957 PANKHU DEVI

401597 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC63954 121.1957 MANNI DEVI

156185 KANHAIYA SARASWAT MUKESH SHARMA MALE GEN63955 121.1957 INDRA SHARMA

433969 KAILASH JANGID KISHAN LAL MALE GEN63956 121.1957 OMI DEVI

321506 AJAY KUMAR LAKHANWAL RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC63957 121.1957 ANOKH DEVI

380347 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHOLA RAM MEENA MALE ST63958 121.1957 KALLI DEVI

500221 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA SHYAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC63959 121.1957 SURAJ BAI BAIRWA

268810 AMIT KUMAR RAMSINGH MALE MBC63960 121.1957 GAYATRI DEVI

353677 VIVEK PARMAR LAL SINGH MALE EWS63961 121.1957 GUDDI DEVI

527839 POOJA KUMARI BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC63962 121.1957 SAROJ DEVI

171465 HEMCHAND SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS63963 121.1957 GEETA DEVI

142673 SHUBHI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN63964 121.1957 SUNITA SHARMA

513283 MOHIT RAO SHRI KANT RAO MALE OBC63965 121.1957 MAMTA RAO

121966 HEERA SAINI MANOJ SAINI MALE OBC63966 121.1957 JHUMA DEVI

468515 DEVENDRA SINGH MOTI DAN MALE OBC63967 121.1957 SAMPAT KANWAR

478454 VISHNU PRAJAPAT PAPPULAL MALE OBC63968 121.1957 VIMLA BAI

460907 PAWAN RADHESHYAM PALIWAL MALE EWS63969 121.1957 GEETA

178627 KARTIK NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC63970 121.1957 JANAKI BAI

473246 RAJANISH CHATURVEDI NANDRAM CHATURVEDI MALE EWS63971 121.1957 CHARAN BAI

189714 VEER SINGH GAJE SINGH MALE EWS63972 121.1957 SARE KANWAR

381046 ANURAG SHARMA MAHABIR SHARMA MALE EWS63973 121.1957 RENU SHARMA

559992 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST63974 121.1957 MANJU DEVI MEENA

403615 TANISHA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN63975 121.1957 LAXMI SHARMA

292387 NARESH GAR OMGAR MALE OBC63976 121.1957 BIMLA DEVI

323519 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS63977 121.1957 LALITA DEVI

203231 KUNAL JYOTESHI GAYALAL SHARMA MALE EWS63978 121.1957 POOJA DEVI

198407 JEETENDRA SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE OBC63979 121.1957 GUDDI DEVI

237373 KHUSHIRAM MEENA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST63980 121.1957 GADULI BAI

212972 VINAYAK SEN DEBI LAL SEN MALE OBC63981 121.1957 SUSHILA SEN

249334 ADARSH GARG RAVI KUMAR GARG MALE OBC63982 121.1957 VIDHYA DEVI

253055 NARPAL DHAKA CHETAN RAM DHAKA MALE OBC63983 121.1957 MANOHARI DEVI

182632 MAHESH BAIRWA OM PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC63984 121.1957 DEEPA BAI

132865 AJAY BHICHAR SHANTILAL BHICHAR MALE OBC63985 121.1957 MUNNI DEVI

415113 SURAJ RATHORE RAJMAL RATHORE MALE OBC63986 121.1957 SANTOSH BAI

142803 SHANKAR LAL MALI RAM JAT MALE OBC63987 121.1957 RAMA DEVI

371284 BALRAM SARAN RAMJILAL SARAN MALE OBC63988 121.1957 SITA DEVI

206400 ABHISHEK PARMAR SURENDRA MOHAN PARMAR MALE EWS63989 121.1957 SANTOSH

588461 KARAN KHATIK OM PRAKASH KHATIK MALE SC63990 121.1957 MANJU DEVI

226783 JAY PRAKASH RAHAR BHAGWANA RAM RAHAR MALE OBC63991 121.1957 JETHI DEVI

482763 GUNJAN RANAWAT MEHTAB SINGH FEMALE EWS63992 121.1775 NIRMALA KUMARI

257115 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS63993 121.1775 SHIMLA DEVI

362006 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA MALE ST63994 121.1775 MOHAR BAI

593125 LALIT KALAL RATANLAL KALAL MALE OBC63995 121.1775 YESSAVITA DEVI KALAL

525454 PARVEZ AHMED DYER SALIM DYER MALE OBC63996 121.1775 MARIYAM

439564 SUKHA RAM VISHNOI DEVA RAM MALE OBC63997 121.1775 MANGLI DEVI

514432 MUNESH JETHU SINGH MALE EWS63998 121.1775 GEETA DEVI

246493 JAGDISH CHANDRA SUTHAR DUNGA LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC63999 121.1775 KAMALA BAI

352969 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64000 121.1775 PARMESHWARI DEVI

480369 SATYANARAYAN CHOURSIYA LEKHRAJ CHOURSIYA MALE OBC64001 121.1775 MANJU BAI

141560 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA MALE SC64002 121.1775 SANTOSH DEVI

267116 SHAILENDRA SIKARWAR PURUSHOTTAM SINGH MALE EWS64003 121.1775 MUNNI DEVI

400141 AJAY KUMAR SHAKYA DAUJI RAM MALE SC64004 121.1775 MUNNI DEVI
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429423 DHARMENDRA SINGH NECHU HAR LAL SINGH NECHU MALE OBC64005 121.1775 SANTOSH

553380 MANRAJ KHAROL RAM SWAROOP KHAROL MALE OBC64006 121.1775 BHURI DEVI

475666 ANSHUL RATHOR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC64007 121.1775 BABEETA RATHOR

419686 KULDEEP GOVARDHAN SINGH DUDI MALE OBC64008 121.1775 SUBHITA DEVI

266619 BABITA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS64009 121.1775 SHASHI SHARMA

226737 RINKU KANWAR RATHORE SHYAM SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN64010 121.1775 ICHRAJ KANWAR RATHORE

206167 SHUBHAM FOUZDAR POORAN SINGH MALE GEN64011 121.1775 YASHODHARA FOUZDAR

433736 MOHAN LAL HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC64012 121.1775 ROOPON DEVI

351817 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64013 121.1775 RUKMANI PRAJAPAT

354147 SONU PRAJAPAT PAPPU PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64014 121.1775 RUMALI DEVI

133347 SHRAYANSH KAPOOR ASHISH KAPOOR MALE GEN64015 121.1775 USHA KAPOOR

280427 ANKIT KALU RAM LEGHA MALE OBC64016 121.1775 KAMLA DEVI

335034 NAVEEN CHAUDHARY DALIP SINGH MALE OBC64017 121.1775 SUSHILA DEVI

398580 RAMKESH MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST64018 121.1775 SAKURI DEVI

234778 LADU LAL SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC64019 121.1775 GULAB BAI

230190 MOHAN LAL KAILASH SWAMI MALE OBC64020 121.1775 SOBHA DEVI

441500 RUPA RAM DEVASI KEVA RAM DEVASI MALE MBC64021 121.1775 MATRA DEVI

629840 SANGEETA ISHWAR PRASAD FEMALE GEN64022 121.1775 PUSHPA DEVI

492312 ANKIT SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS64023 121.1775 URMILA SHARMA

455674 BHAWANA RATHORE GAJE SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS64024 121.1775 GEND KANWAR

435341 PARAMJEET SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN64025 121.1775 PURAN KANWAR

513523 KRISHNA BARUPAL KAILASH CHANDRA BARUPAL FEMALE SC64026 121.1775 GEETA DEVI

352907 NITIN ANIL MALE OBC64027 121.1775 SANTOSH

311393 LOKESH SHARMA ANIL SHARMA MALE EWS64028 121.1775 POONAM  SHARMA

292152 ANIL KUMAR MEGHWAL GOPIRAM MEGHWAL MALE SC64029 121.1775 CHUKI DEVI

603490 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN ASHOK SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS64030 121.1775 DURGA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

262531 AJAY KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST64031 121.1775 BADAM DEVI MEENA

191150 GAURAV SINGH ACHAL SINGH MALE EWS64032 121.1775 RANJANA DEVI

479515 RAMROOP MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST64033 121.1775 KISKINDHA DEVI

544487 SUMAN BIJARNIYA SAGAR MAL FEMALE OBC64034 121.1775 SANTRA DEVI

221541 ANSHUMAAN PUROHIT GIRISH PUROHIT MALE EWS64035 121.1775 GAYTRI PUROHIT

547098 PREM LATA SWAMI CHOUTH MAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC64036 121.1775 RATNI DEVI

339355 AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA KAMLESH BAIRWA MALE SC64037 121.1775 SEEMA DEVI

389546 MOHAMMAD ALI ISUB KHAN MALE OBC64038 121.1775 LALI BEGUM

352394 SACHIN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE SC64039 121.1775 SAROJ DEVI

191070 RAVEENA KUMARI VIBHISHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC64040 121.1775 SAROJ DEVI

545907 KIRTI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS64041 121.1775 SUNITA SHARMA

506127 ANITA JAJRA CHANDRA RAM FEMALE OBC64042 121.1775 TEEJU DEVI

202263 VARSHA DHAKED SHIV PRASAD DHAKED FEMALE OBC64043 121.1775 VIDHYA DEVI

391522 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS64044 121.1775 RAM KANWAR

154189 SHASHANK TIWARI DEENDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS64045 121.1775 MEENAKSHI

548910 MONIKA KUMARI GURJAR BHANWAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC64046 121.1775 SANTOSH DEVI

258153 KOMAL SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC64047 121.1775 RADHA DEVI

440041 RAJENDRA MANDIYAL PUNA RAM MALE OBC64048 121.1775 NATHI DEVI

154675 OMPRAKASH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64049 121.1775 TARA DEVI

158327 MADEENA ASUDEEN FEMALE OBC64050 121.1775 DHAULI

148320 NANDA RAM JAT SHAMBHU RAM JAT MALE OBC64051 121.1775 JAMANA DEVI

441681 SUBHASH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC64052 121.1775 HAPU DEVI

194862 RAHUL KUMAR MURARJEE LAL MALE SC64053 121.1775 GEETA DEVI

396602 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64054 121.1775 RAJU DEVI

228035 KRISHNA KACHHAWA RAMESH KUMAR KACHCHAWA FEMALE OBC64055 121.1775 SAROJ DEVI

470917 POONAM KANWAR JAGPRATAP SINGH FEMALE EWS64056 121.1775 KRISHANA KANWAR

403196 BANNA LAL GURJAR CHHOTU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC64057 121.1775 GULAB DEVI

621015 HARISH BANA MOHAN LAL BANA MALE OBC64058 121.1775 GEETA DEVI

434138 PRIYANKA KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS64059 121.1775 RAJENDRA KANWAR

289088 NEMICHAND KARELA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC64060 121.1594 RUKMANI DEVI

198779 SHILPI PATHAK BRIJ BIHARI PATHAK FEMALE GEN64061 121.1594 KALPANA PATHAK

613275 VIJAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC64062 121.1594 BIMLA DEVI

472169 ANCHAL JADON HANUMAN SINGH JADON FEMALE EWS64063 121.1594 RAJANI DEVI

477547 NITIN KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKHILARI BAIRWA MALE SC64064 121.1594 CHATRO DEVI
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536492 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHAGCHAND MEENA MALE ST64065 121.1594 GOPALI DEVI

250764 PRIYAVRIT PAREEK RAMESH CHAND PAREEK MALE EWS64066 121.1594 SUSHILA DEVI

521305 MOHAMMAD DILSHAD KAMARUDDIN MALE GEN64067 121.1594 YESKANIZ FATEMA

187136 Shiv Karan Dan Abhay Dan MALE OBC64068 121.1594 SUGAN KANWAR

455447 GUNESHA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC64069 121.1594 KHETU DEVI

368071 INDRA KUMAR GAUR MURARI LAL GAUR MALE EWS64070 121.1594 MENA DEVI

447390 RISHABH TAK SURESH CHAND MALE OBC64071 121.1594 BHAGWATI

283265 DHARMENDER SURENDER KUMAR MALE SC64072 121.1594 SARLA DEVI

170288 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV RATI RAM YADAV MALE OBC64073 121.1594 RAMESH DEVI

148216 SHIV RAJ SINGH PALAWAT BISHAN SINGH PALAWAT MALE OBC64074 121.1594 RAJ KANWAR

626640 PANKAJ DIXIT MUKESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS64075 121.1594 JAMUNA DEVI

160918 SAHIL SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA MALE OBC64076 121.1594 GEETA SHARMA

130325 VANDNA MURLI DHAR FEMALE SC64077 121.1594 LAXMI

526365 RAJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI NATHU SINGH MALE EWS64078 121.1594 BHANWAR KUNWAR

261211 RAMNIVASH MEENA GANGA SAHAY MEENA MALE ST64079 121.1594 NANGI DEVI

530736 MUHAMMAD WAZAHAT MURTUZA AHMAD MALE OBC64080 121.1594 PARVEEN BANO

306388 SHAKILA RAMJI LAL FEMALE OBC64081 121.1594 SAROJ

471446 VIJAY SINGH DAGUR ROOP SINGH MALE OBC64082 121.1594 GOMTI DEVI

290422 JAI KISHAN TOLARAM JAT MALE OBC64083 121.1594 SANTI DEVI

407169 RATANA RAM BABU RAM MALE SC64084 121.1594 PHULI DEVI

191481 YOGESH KUMAR RAM KHILADI MALE OBC64085 121.1594 SHRIMATI

337062 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64086 121.1594 REVADI DEVI

284098 KAPIL CHHABRA HARBHAGWAN CHHABRA MALE EWS64087 121.1594 DIMPLE CHHABRA

525791 KUNAL VERMA KANHAIYA LAL MALE SC64088 121.1594 MEENA

381951 ARJUN SINGH KARNAWAT RADHESHYAM KARNAWAT MALE EWS64089 121.1594 RAJAN DEVI

611376 KRISHAN YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC64090 121.1594 SOMLATA DEVI

137276 BHAGCHAND BAMNIYA RAM KUMAR BAMNIYA MALE SC64091 121.1594 BHANWARI DEVI

475085 KRISHNA KUMAR MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST64092 121.1594 DULARI DEVI

225036 HEMRAJ PANWAR KISHANA RAM PANWAR MALE SC64093 121.1594 NAINU DEVI

473510 RAHUL SONI RAMCHARN SONI MALE OBC64094 121.1594 LAXMI DEVI

275554 DEEPIKA PATIDAR PREMJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC64095 121.1594 YESSHARDA PATIDAR

133888 DINESH MALAKAR CHHITAR MAL MALAKAR MALE OBC64096 121.1594 MANJU LATA

129661 SANDEEP DHARMAWAT SURYADEV SINGH DHARMAWAT MALE OBC64097 121.1594 DARIYAV KANWAR

557075 HARI NARAYAN GURJAR RADHA KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC64098 121.1594 SURAJ DEVI

571756 KULDEEP SINGH RAO NARPAT SINGH RAO MALE OBC64099 121.1594 YESBHAGWATI KUNWAR

556268 GHANSHYAM SAINI NANAG RAM SAINI MALE OBC64100 121.1594 MEERA DEVI

244614 PUSHKAR KUMAR SALVI RAM LAL SALVI MALE SC64101 121.1594 JETU BAI

382073 HIMANSHU SAINI MADHUSUDAN SAINI MALE OBC64102 121.1594 ASHA SAINI

382629 KOMAL SAIN MAMRAJ SAIN FEMALE OBC64103 121.1594 ARCHANA DEVI

610765 SHEELA YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC64104 121.1594 DADKI DEVI

609393 AKANKSHA SHARMA RAM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS64105 121.1594 SUMITRA SHARMA

340047 ABHILEKH POSWAL GOKUL NARAYAN MALE MBC64106 121.1594 JAMANA DEVI

198966 SAURABH CHOUDHARY POORAN SINGH MALE OBC64107 121.1594 GUDDI DEVI

522703 KRISHNA DHAKER MUKESH CHANDRA DHAKER FEMALE OBC64108 121.1594 YESLEELA BAI

606667 SUNDAR SINGH RAVANA RAJPUT JITU SINGH MALE OBC64109 121.1594 INDRA KANWAR

207344 UPENDRA SINGH BANBARI LAL MALE MBC64110 121.1594 RAJESH DEVI

597472 DEEP BHAVSAR PANKAJ BHAVSAR MALE OBC64111 121.1594 YESSANDHYA BHAVSAR

193383 BHUDEV SINGH LEKHRAJ SINGH MALE OBC64112 121.1594 JAGAVEERI DEVI

344024 HEMRAJ BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC64113 121.1594 POONI DEVI

249286 RAHUL GAYARI HANSRAJ GAYARI MALE GEN64114 121.1594 YESPUSHAPA BAI

629836 BHAVANA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE EWS64115 121.1594 PINKI DEVI SHARMA

385782 LUVKUSH MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST64116 121.1594 KESHULA DEVI

325520 KAMAL MEENA NATHURAM MEENA MALE ST64117 121.1594 HEERA DEVI

526069 HARSHITA SHRIMALI ASHOK SHRIMALI FEMALE EWS64118 121.1594 URMILA SHRIMALI

612121 VIKASH MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST64119 121.1594 SUNITA DEVI

284843 SARITA KHETPAL FEMALE SC64120 121.1594 MANOHARI DEVI

287244 MANISH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC64121 121.1594 BHATERI DEVI

628616 SHUBHAM SAINI SURESH  SAINI MALE OBC64122 121.1594 SUNITA

329728 BILLU YADAV SHADHURAM YADAV MALE OBC64123 121.1594 GEETA DEVI

469673 HARISH KUMAR MANA RAM MALE OBC64124 121.1594 LACHHI DEVI
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409933 RAMESH KUMAR PARBHU RAM MALE MBC64125 121.1594 KAVLI DEVI

366794 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMKISHAN SAINI MALE OBC64126 121.1594 MEERA DEVI

180172 RAJENDRA MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST64127 121.1594 GUDDI BAI

315525 RAVINDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS64128 121.1594 MUKESH KANWAR

596215 MAHAVEER SINGH CHOUHAN VIPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN64129 121.1594 YESKIRAN KUNWAR

513761 RISHABH CHOUDHARY GORDHAN LAL MALE OBC64130 121.1594 MATHURA DEVI

311696 ANJALI SANDEEP FEMALE EWS64131 121.1594 PARVEEN

248132 BALLU NATH PRAHLAD NATH MALE OBC64132 121.1413 LDCPSHYAMU DEVI

330853 HANS RAJ MEENA GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST64133 121.1413 PREM DEVI MEENA

362655 MAKKHAN LAL DANA RAM JAT MALE OBC64134 121.1413 ANCHI DEVI

326166 SUNITA RATHORE CHANDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN64135 121.1413 SANTOSH KANWAR RATHORE

238554 VIVEK SINGH SHEKHAWAT VIKRAM SINGH MALE GEN64136 121.1413 CHANDRAMANI HADA

470058 KISHOR KUMAR MALI GOVERDHAN MALI MALE OBC64137 121.1413 MAINA

430018 ANJU KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC64138 121.1413 DHANKORI

316712 JAY PRAKASH JATAV RAMESH CHAND JATAV MALE SC64139 121.1413 RAMVEERI DEVI

148661 SUGANA RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC64140 121.1413 CHHOTI DEVI

219294 HIMANSHU SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC64141 121.1413 MARIAMMA SINGH

164060 PRIYANKA NUTAN PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC64142 121.1413 RAMESH DEVI

223304 SAROJ BANSHEE LAL FEMALE OBC64143 121.1413 GEETA DEVI

295374 VIVEK GIRI PRABHU DAYAL GIRI MALE OBC64144 121.1413 NATHI DEVI

169672 RENU VERMA LEKHRAJ VERMA FEMALE SC64145 121.1413 GEETA DEVI

605052 MANISH RAMAWAT HIRADAS RAMAWAT MALE OBC64146 121.1413 YASHODA RAMAWAT

146555 BHARATI KHATRI SURENDRA KUMAR KHATRI FEMALE OBC64147 121.1413 VERSHA KHATRI

625503 ABHAY SINGH AMARCHAND MALE OBC64148 121.1413 JAGWATI

421719 HARENDRA SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC64149 121.1413 SANTARA DEVI

155005 GOVIND SHARMA MANGTU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS64150 121.1413 MITHLESH DEVI

176192 HARDIK PADWAL NATWAR LAL PADWAL MALE MBC64151 121.1413 LDCP YESSUNITA DEVI

297770 SURESH KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC64152 121.1413 MAYA DEVI

419324 NISHA MEENA SHARWAN KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST64153 121.1413 KRISHNA DEVI

500827 RAHUL KUMAR BHARAT LAL BAIRWA MALE SC64154 121.1413 SEEMA DEVI

618135 GANESH RAM MEGHWAL SOHAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC64155 121.1413 MAANKI DEVI

186948 OMPRAKASH JETHA RAM MALE OBC64156 121.1413 BHANWARI DEVI

138740 ASHISH KUMAR SWARNKAR SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC64157 121.1413 MAINA DEVI

323918 AVINASH SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS64158 121.1413 SANTARA DEVI

248812 PRAKASH CHANDRA JAT BHAGWAN LAL MALE OBC64159 121.1413 JAMNA BAI

415041 PRINCE BHEEL AMAR SINGH MALE ST64160 121.1413 MANJU BAI BHEEL

595991 SHREEPAL SINGH RANA BHAGWAT SINGH RANA MALE GEN64161 121.1413 YESTULSI KUNWAR

425909 SONU KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC64162 121.1413 SILOCHANA DEVI

364450 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV PRATAP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC64163 121.1413 SUNITA DEVI

564329 ABHISHEK MEENA RAM SAGAR MEENA MALE ST64164 121.1413 MANJU DEVI

121637 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV RAMSWROOP YADAV MALE OBC64165 121.1413 PRAMILA DEVI

267686 SHIV KUMAR KANHAIYA MALE EWS64166 121.1413 SUNITA DEVI

333934 SUMAN SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS64167 121.1413 LALITA DEVI

348071 HIMANSHU JAI PRAKASH MALE OBC64168 121.1413 HANSHA DEVI

611554 MOHAR SINGH JAT RAMKARAN LAMBA MALE OBC64169 121.1413 MANA DEVI

584356 SUMIT MEGHWAL ASHARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC64170 121.1413 YESMUNNI BAI

190408 MAYANK BANSAL MANOJ MALE EWS64171 121.1413 NEETU BANSAL

155772 KAPIL GAUTAM MANGATOO RAM MALE EWS64172 121.1413 SHASHI DEVI

631222 ANKITA BAI SURAJBHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC64173 121.1413 KAMLESH DEVI

256981 RASHMI MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA FEMALE ST64174 121.1413 KALI DEVI

169344 ANITA SAINI CHIMMAN LAL FEMALE OBC64175 121.1232 KESAR DEVI

291149 MAHESH YADAV DAYA NAND YADAV MALE OBC64176 121.1232 KRISHNA YADAV

431193 RAMA RAM SUJANARAM REBARI MALE MBC64177 121.1232 NANI DEVI

124750 VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM KUMAR MEENA MALE ST64178 121.1232 BHANWARI DEVI

542134 RAKHI TRIVEDI DHARMENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI FEMALE GEN64179 121.1232 PREM LATA SHARMA

509980 SUMAN CHOUDHARY RAM CHANDER CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC64180 121.1232  DIVPERMA DEVI

468828 SHALU CHOUHAN DEEP SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC64181 121.1232 ASHA CHOUHAN

434225 RUPA RAM RAM KUMAR MALE OBC64182 121.1232 CHIMOO

343014 RAGHURAJ SINGH MEENA RAMSWROOP MEENA MALE ST64183 121.1232 SUJI DEVI MEENA

291932 EKTA RAHEJA RAM CHAND RAHEJA FEMALE EWS64184 121.1232 PUSHPA RAHEJA
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258508 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR KUSHAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC64185 121.1232 PREM DEVI

323856 DEEPAK SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC64186 121.1232 BHANWARI DEVI

397721 SATYVEER SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE MBC64187 121.1232 BHAGWANI DEVI

627326 CHHATRAPAL SINGH HARIBABU CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64188 121.1232 RAMMO DEVI

225141 MOHD IMRAN MOHD SATTAR MALE OBC64189 121.1232 AMIM AKHTAR

328784 OMPRAKASH SINGH POSWAL SUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC64190 121.1232 KAOSHLYA DEVI

200333 MONU VALA SAMAY SINGH FEMALE MBC64191 121.1232 BRAJ VALA

480177 CHANDERKANTA RATHOR CHANDMAL RATHOR FEMALE OBC64192 121.1232 NIRMLA DEVI

420781 BABITA BAI KARAN SINGH FEMALE EWS64193 121.1232 PRAKASH DEVI

349868 KRATIK SINGH JAGVEER SINGH MALE SC64194 121.1232 KANTI DEVI

345505 SIYARAM JAT SHYOJI LAL JAT MALE OBC64195 121.1232 SUMITRA DEVI

423761 SHAKUNTLA GURJAR PRAHLAD RAY GURJAR FEMALE MBC64196 121.1232 KAVITA DEVI

389620 AYUB KHAN NOOR MOHAMMAD KHAN MALE MBC64197 121.1232 SHAYARA BANO

605093 RAM KISHOR GEHLOT RAMPAL GEHLOT MALE OBC64198 121.1232 SANTOSH

525872 RAHUL KUMAR VASITA MADAN LAL VASITA MALE SC64199 121.1232 KANCHAN DEVI

489245 KAMAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST64200 121.1232 GEETA DEVI MEENA

555062 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC64201 121.1232 MAMTA DEVI

330034 KIRAN CHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC64202 121.1232 KAMLA CHOUDHARY

154209 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI RAJU LAL SAINI MALE OBC64203 121.1232 MANNI DEVI

279799 GOUTAM KUMAR UPDESH KUMAR MALE OBC64204 121.1232 TARA DEVI

219268 ANUJA HARSH JUGAL KISHORE HARSH FEMALE GEN64205 121.1232 URMILA HARSH

429834 ANJU HANIF FEMALE OBC64206 121.1232 HALIMA

403398 RAHUL KOLI JIMMU MALE SC64207 121.1232 PHOOLVATI

619208 MANNI RAM KURI RAMNIVAS KURI MALE OBC64208 121.1232 PANCHI DEVI

533848 HARIKESH GURJAR HANUMAN GURJAR MALE MBC64209 121.1232 MANBHAR DEVI

186928 REKHA KUMARI SANVAL SINGH FEMALE EWS64210 121.1232 SHOURBH DEVI

484231 ADITYA MEENA LAXMI CHAND MEENA MALE ST64211 121.1232 KALAWATI MEENA

304826 PARMOD KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC64212 121.1232 PUSHPA DEVI

477345 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA MALE ST64213 121.1232 GUDDI BAI

222212 MAHENDRA BISHNOI DAYASWAROOP BISHNOI MALE OBC64214 121.1232 PARWATI DEVI

202701 YOGITA SINGHAL BANVARI LAL FEMALE EWS64215 121.1232 SHASHI

146332 DHARMENDRA KAJLA RAMBAX KAJLA MALE OBC64216 121.1232 SANJAYA DEVI

498568 KULDEEP MEENA BHAWANISHANKAR MEENA MALE ST64217 121.1232 SOSAR BAI

381393 KARTAR CHOUDHARY SHYOJEE RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64218 121.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

294049 RAJVINDER SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH MALE OBC64219 121.1232 PALVINDER KOUR

370699 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN64220 121.1232 UGANTI DEVI SHARMA

189102 AJAHARUDDIN NALE MITTHA MALE OBC64221 121.1232 MALUKA

367630 SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT DHANNA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC64222 121.1232 VIMALA DEVI

306027 BHAWANI SHANKAR HARI RAM MALE OBC64223 121.1232 NIRMLA DEVI

374150 NEHA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS64224 121.1232 SITA SHARMA

381645 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST64225 121.1232 BARDI DEVI MEENA

192017 HARENDRA SINGH SIYARAM SINGH MALE OBC64226 121.1232 MUNNI DEVI

610566 RAHUL RAIGAR RAM RATAN RAIGAR MALE SC64227 121.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

583811 AYUSH SONI SHANTI LAL MALE OBC64228 121.1232 LALITA SONI

381265 NEETU YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC64229 121.1232 BHAGWATI DEVI

526771 ANITA KUMARI TEJPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC64230 121.1232 RAJI DEVI

187495 ASHOK KUMAR MUKNA RAM MALE OBC64231 121.1051 BHAVRI DEVI

529397 ANIL KUMAR PALIWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA PALIWAL MALE EWS64232 121.1051 YESNARBDA DEVI PALIWAL

430486 GANPAT SINGH KANA RAM MALE OBC64233 121.1051 JIMANA DEVI

627805 JAYESH KUMAR TEEKAM CHAND MALE SC64234 121.1051 KANCHAN DEVI

303503 RAM RATAN BHANI RAM MALE SC64235 121.1051 KAMLA DEVI

395196 KISHAN LAL DARIYA BHANWAR LAL DARIYA MALE SC64236 121.1051 NANDU DEVI

366361 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS64237 121.1051 SHEELA DEVI SHARMA

157752 ANIL KUMAR GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE SC64238 121.1051 RAMA DEVI

122095 YOGESH KUMAR GIRDHARI MALE SC64239 121.1051 SITA DEVI

471792 NAHAR SINGH MARDAN SINGH MALE MBC64240 121.1051 DRO DEVI

248316 SHIVANI SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS64241 121.1051 SADHNA CHAUHAN

353429 SHUBHAM SINGH MOHAN SINGH BARATH MALE OBC64242 121.1051 SANTOSH KANWAR

549979 HIMMAT KUMAR JAISA RAM MALE SC64243 121.1051 RAKI DEVI

369622 RAJENDR PRASAD MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA MALE ST64244 121.1051 CHHOTI DEVI
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631693 AKANKSHA RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC64245 121.1051 KRISHNA DEVI

287353 DEBU SINGH BAJARANG SINGH MALE EWS64246 121.1051 SHEERU KANWAR

485189 BHOJRAJ GURJAR DEVI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64247 121.1051 NATI BAI

151012 VIKASH CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64248 121.1051 SANTOSH DEVI

129439 DEVENDRA SINGH BAJIYA HARDEV SINGH BAJIYA MALE OBC64249 121.1051 CHAWALI DEVI

239079 MANISHA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN64250 121.1051 NIRMALA SHARMA

514320 NAVEEN SANKHALA PRAKASH SANKHALA MALE SC64251 121.1051 NANDA

506819 MUNNI RAMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC64252 121.1051 HULASI DEVI

507569 VINOD RATHORE UMMED SINGH FEMALE GEN64253 121.1051 PRAKASH KANWAR

531822 ABHISHEK SONI HARIOM SONI MALE OBC64254 121.1051 SUNITA SONI

318779 SITA RAM VERMA SURAJ MAL VERMA MALE SC64255 121.1051 BHOLI DEVI

227455 ASHOK KUMAR POONIYA SANWAR MAL MALE OBC64256 121.1051 ANOP DEVI

459563 JYOTI SAHI RAM BHADU FEMALE OBC64257 121.1051 SITA

403197 AJAY SHARMA RADHEY SHAYAM MALE EWS64258 121.1051 SUMAN SHARMA

128122 LALCHAND OLA BALURAM MALE OBC64259 121.1051 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

232118 SHREERAM BISHNOI MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC64260 121.1051 BASANTI DEVI

135819 KANWAR PAL SINGH GIRWAR SINGH MALE EWS64261 121.1051 SUPYAR KANWAR

123948 MAHENDRA NITHARWAL TRILOKA RAM MALE OBC64262 121.1051 KAMALA DEVI

512980 SURYA PARTAP SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE GEN64263 121.1051 SURAJ KANWAR

463489 Vagta Ram KHANGARA RAM MALE ST64264 121.1051 PINTA DEVI

321199 VINEETA SHARMA VINAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS64265 121.1051 MAMTA SHARMA

158268 NARESH KUMAR BHAGAT RAM MALE OBC64266 121.1051 SAVITRI DEVI

513258 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD KHALID MALE OBC64267 121.1051 FAIMIDA BANU

259767 SUNITA SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC64268 121.1051 MANJU DEVI

123897 KARAN SINGH MOOND MAHENDRA SINGH MOOND MALE OBC64269 121.1051 SUSHILA DEVI

212291 KUMKUM DERASHRI PRADEEP DERASHRI FEMALE EWS64270 121.1051 VASUNDHARA DERASHRI

190329 NAVNEET SINGH BALVAN SINGH MALE MBC64271 121.1051 PHOOL VATI

554081 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64272 121.1051 SITA DEVI

571106 MANISH KALAL JAGDISH KALAL MALE OBC64273 121.1051 YESKANCHAN DEVI

625660 SAUNVEER SINGH JAL SINGH MALE OBC64274 121.1051 SHIV DEI

285809 YOGESH SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC64275 121.1051 RAJBALA

581651 NIKHIL RAJPUROHIT MADAN LAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS64276 121.1051 YESSHANTA DEVI RAJPUROHIT

453023 BHUPENDAR SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS64277 121.1051 MANOHAR KANWAR

373155 DINESH GURJAR GAINDI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64278 121.1051 MISHRI DEVI

205105 SURENDRA KUMAR RAM KISHAN MALE SC64279 121.1051 BHAGWATI

128814 CHAMAN PRAKASH SWAMI CHATRA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC64280 121.0870 GEETA DEVI

628487 DESH RAJ SHIVJI MALE OBC64281 121.0870 RADHA DEVI

229501 ASHOK KUMAR MEGHWAL RAMESHWER LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC64282 121.0870 JEEYA DEVI

443721 MANISH KUMAR ASURAM MALE OBC64283 121.0870 DHAU DEVI

151100 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM PRASAD MALE EWS64284 121.0870 MANJU DEVI

327179 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64285 121.0870 KAMLI DEVI

608431 RAGHUVEER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC64286 121.0870 BADAMI DEVI

488488 LOKESH MEENA SATYANARAYAN MALE ST64287 121.0870 SANTOSH BAI

161131 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA GHOTYA RAM MEENA MALE ST64288 121.0870 RAM BAI MEENA

229422 SADDAM HUSSAIN AYUB ALI MALE OBC64289 121.0870 SAEEDA BANO

186466 SANJAY SINGH CHARAN PREM DAN CHARAN MALE OBC64290 121.0870 PRAKASH KANWAR

592292 MOHAMMAD RAZA KHAN MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN AHMED MALE OBC64291 121.0870 SHAHEDA BEGUM

464521 SUNIL DEORA KANA RAM DEORA MALE OBC64292 121.0870 PHULWANTI

510222 RAM CHARAN RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC64293 121.0870 KAMA DEVI

535172 GOVIND CHANDEL KANHAIYA LAL CHANDEL MALE SC64294 121.0870 GEETA DEVI

283236 KRISHAN LAL AMI CHAND MALE OBC64295 121.0870 SURMA DEVI

474905 LOKESH GOCHAR GHANSHYAM GOCHAR MALE MBC64296 121.0870 AYODHYA DEVI

397506 SUBHASH KUMAR LAHKARA RAMCHANDARA VERMA MALE SC64297 121.0870 SITA DEVI

297936 VIJENDRA SINGH SATYAVEER MALE OBC64298 121.0870 SANTOSH

196364 AJAY KUMAR SOLANKI RAMVARAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS64299 121.0870 SUKHLESH

216943 PRIYANKA KUMARI GURJAR KALU RAM FEMALE MBC64300 121.0870 GEETA DEVI

347714 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA SHAITAN RAM MEENA MALE ST64301 121.0870 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

477652 MOHIT MITTAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MITTAL MALE EWS64302 121.0870 KAMLA MITTAL

514221 SUKHDEO SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE OBC64303 121.0870 JANAK KANWAR

373403 SUMAN YADAV BHAGAWAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC64304 121.0870 SANTOSH DEVI
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443651 DHAN RAJ TANDI RAM DEV TANDI MALE OBC64305 121.0870 RUKMA DEVI

171304 KHEM RAJ MEENA NAVAL KISHOR MEENA MALE ST64306 121.0870 GANGA DEVI

491969 SURENDRA GOCHER NATHU LAL GOCHER MALE MBC64307 121.0870 MANGI BAI

449263 AMEEN KHAN ABDUL RASID MALE OBC64308 121.0870 HAMIDA BANU

598455 DILIP KUMAR KUMHAR BHURA RAM MALE OBC64309 121.0870 YESGEETA DEVI

372628 HANSA NITHARWAL LADU RAM NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC64310 121.0870 KANI DEVI

384731 GORAV KUMAR SEHRA UMESH KUMAR SEHRA MALE ST64311 121.0870 SUSHMA DEVI

145385 ASHOK KUMAR NITHARWAL VINOD KUMAR NITHARWAL MALE OBC64312 121.0870 CHHOTI DEVI

206740 RAHUL PURSOTTAM MALE OBC64313 121.0870 RAJESH

528206 KESAR SINGH JAGAT SINGH MALE OBC64314 121.0870 HEMLATA

408065 KHEENWRAJ SINGH SARDAR SINGH MALE EWS64315 121.0870 PABU DEVI

355516 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS64316 121.0870 BHAGWATI DEVI

626585 HITESH KUMAR CHHATTAR SINGH MALE MBC64317 121.0870 MADHURI DEVI

169423 SIYARAM MEENA DEV KARAN MEENA MALE ST64318 121.0870 BIRMA DEVI

618411 LALITA BUGALIYA DURGA RAM FEMALE OBC64319 121.0870 SANTOSH DEVI

145857 JHABAR MAL MAYALA HEERA LAL MAYALA MALE OBC64320 121.0870 KAMLA DEVI

355280 KHUSHAL JATWA LALLULAL JATWA MALE SC64321 121.0870 KAUSHLYA DEVI

396588 NARENDRA SINGH YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC64322 121.0870 HANSA YADAV

227577 GAUTAM JOSHI MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS64323 121.0870 SAVITRI JOSHI

441956 HEERA RAM JAISA RAM MALE SC64324 121.0870 DARIYA

204159 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SITARAM FEMALE OBC64325 121.0870 RAMVATI

135080 SUNIL KUMAR GOPI RAM MAHICH MALE SC64326 121.0870 PARWATI DEVI

121804 PRAHLAD BIDIYASAR SHER SINGH MALE OBC64327 121.0870 KAMLA DEVI

358631 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY DAMODAR DEVANDA FEMALE OBC64328 121.0870 MANNI DEVI

219710 KISHAN JAKHAR JAISARAM MALE OBC64329 121.0870 MUNNEE DEVI

470184 NEMEE CHAND BANSHEE LAL MALE SC64330 121.0870 JASODA

315364 NITESH KUMAR DULAR PHOOL SINGH DULAR MALE OBC64331 121.0688 EXMSAVITRI DEVI

526897 BHARAT SINGH TRILOK SINGH MALE OBC64332 121.0688 EXMKELI DEVI

227707 SUNNY JANAGAL BHANWAR LAL JANAGAL MALE SC64333 121.0688 PARMESHWARI DEVI

501072 SARVESH DHAWRIYA MAHAVEER PRASAD DHAWARIYA MALE OBC64334 121.0688 INDU BALA DHAWARIYA

224751 BABU LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC64335 121.0688 RUPA DEVI

430023 VIJENDRA KUMAR SHRIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS64336 121.0688 MISHRO DEVI

156955 PAYLET MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST64337 121.0688 PREM DEVI

604870 SURESH KUMAR JOSHI PRAHLAD JOSHI MALE EWS64338 121.0688 GEETA DEVI JOSHI

375794 RAZZAQ KHAN MANIYAR HANEEF KHAN MANIYAR MALE OBC64339 121.0688 RAHISHA BANO

151359 VIJAY PAL BIJARNIA DHANNA RAM MALE OBC64340 121.0688 SANJYA DEVI

314206 GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA MALE EWS64341 121.0688 KASTOORI DEVI

368714 KRISHAN KUMAR BASETHIYA LAL CHAND BASETHIYA MALE SC64342 121.0688 SHANTI DEVI

548846 NIKITA KANWAR GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN64343 121.0688 SHAKUNTALA KANWAR

243890 KANTILAL PRAJAPAT BADRI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64344 121.0688 VARDI BAI PRAJAPAT

228525 RANJANA PUROHIT MOTI LAL PUROHIT FEMALE EWS64345 121.0688 SAROJ PUROHIT

539538 SEEMA SWAMI PURAN MAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC64346 121.0688 JAYWANTI DEVI

269268 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PRABHU LAL MALE SC64347 121.0688 BHO DEVI

559051 DEEPAK MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST64348 121.0688 PREM BAI

607043 DIVYA BHATI RAJESH BHATI FEMALE OBC64349 121.0688 KANCHAN BHATI

438003 VIKRAM HARIDUTT JETHU SINGH MALE EWS64350 121.0688 SUMAN KANWAR

201061 LOKESH KUMAR BALVIR SINGH MALE OBC64351 121.0688 RAM VIRI

402945 KANHAIYA MEENA SUGREEV MEENA MALE ST64352 121.0688 HALKI DEVI

380918 KRISHNA THAGAN BABULAL THAGAN MALE OBC64353 121.0688 PHOOLI DEVI

139705 VIJAY PAL CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC64354 121.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

317211 NIPUN KUMAR VISHNU DATT MALE EWS64355 121.0688 KAMLA BAI

169792 JITENDRA JAI SINGH MALE MBC64356 121.0688 SURESH DEVI

315955 ATUL BHARDWAJ KRISHAN KUMAR BHARDWAJ MALE EWS64357 121.0688 MEVA DEVI

421009 RUCHIKA KALER RANVEER SINGH KALER FEMALE OBC64358 121.0688 MISHRA DEVI

379887 RISHIKESH JATAV RAMJILAL JATAV MALE SC64359 121.0688 JAL BAI

301547 VINOD KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC64360 121.0688 SAVITRI DEVI

492300 BALVEER SINGH GURJAR KAMODIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC64361 121.0688 PREM DEVI

211533 SANWAR SINGH RAWANA LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC64362 121.0688 CHHAU DEVI

263661 MAHESH KUMAR BABERWAL RAJU BABERWAL MALE SC64363 121.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

419803 PANKAJ KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC64364 121.0688 SUBHITA DEVI
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362742 JATIN SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS64365 121.0688 INDRA SHARMA

587316 MUKESH DANGI SAVA DANGI MALE OBC64366 121.0688 YESSOHANI DANGI

416615 ASHOK KUMAR ARWAL RAMESH CHAND MALE SC64367 121.0688 SHOBHA RANI

211294 BHAIRU NATH YOGI PYARE NATH YOGI MALE OBC64368 121.0688 PARASI DEVI

131044 SHRIRAM KUMAWAT KHETARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC64369 121.0688 SUNITA DEVI

486433 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC64370 121.0688 MUTHARI DEVI

448969 KIRNA BHERA RAM FEMALE OBC64371 121.0688 KISHNI DEVI

224995 VISHAL ACHARYA RAVI SHANKAR ACHARYA MALE EWS64372 121.0688 VIJAY LAXMI ACHARYA

235023 GANESH KUMAR PANCHAL RAM DEV PANCHAL MALE OBC64373 121.0688 MANJU BAI

153494 SACHIN SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC64374 121.0688 SUNITA DEVI

281802 MOHIT KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC64375 121.0688 SARKESH

504246 MAHAVEER BUGARA JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC64376 121.0688 TULSI

238472 GANESH KUMAR SAINI MORPAL SAINI MALE OBC64377 121.0688 BADAM BAI

264634 KAVITA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC64378 121.0688 BIRMA DEVI

509551 SHIVANI LAMROR MEGHA RAM FEMALE OBC64379 121.0688 PADMA

535804 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAGA SATYA NARAYAN JAGA MALE OBC64380 121.0507 KALAWATI

132572 MUKESH KUMAR YOGI RAMPAL YOGI MALE OBC64381 121.0507 BIMALA DEVI

485862 MAHAVEER PRASAD NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC64382 121.0507 NATI BAI NAGAR

158614 KAMAL SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC64383 121.0507 CHANDA DEVI

373274 RAKESH KUMAR BOODGAYA KALAYAN SHAI BOODGAYA MALE SC64384 121.0507 PREM DEVI

218800 MUKH RAM NAIN LEKH RAM MALE OBC64385 121.0507 CHAMPA DEVI

234621 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64386 121.0507 RAMA BAI SHARMA

235135 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA MALE ST64387 121.0507 SANTRA DEVI

572901 SATYENDRA SINGH SISODIYA HARISH CHANDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN64388 121.0507 YESPREM KUNWAR

222365 VINOD KUMAR CHOTIA BHAGIRATH CHOTIA MALE EWS64389 121.0507 CHHOTU DEVI

369703 GYANCHAND RAIGER RAMPHOOL RAIGER MALE SC64390 121.0507 SANTOSHI DEVI

289228 PAWAN KUMAR BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC64391 121.0507 SUMITRA

165987 JITENDRA KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE MBC64392 121.0507 SHARDA DEVI

405119 DIGVIJAY SINGH NATHAWAT DURGA SINGH NATHAWAT MALE GEN64393 121.0507 KAMLA KANWAR

543607 SARITA BAJIYA BHAGIRATH MAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC64394 121.0507 GEETA DEVI

545077 NITESH KUMARI GANGABAX BHASKAR FEMALE OBC64395 121.0507 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

420593 AJAY SINGH BOLA SATYA NARAYAN BOLA MALE OBC64396 121.0507 RATNA DEVI

363378 SUNIL SHARMA KEDAR NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS64397 121.0507 RAM JANKI

216184 ANSUL DADHICH DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN64398 121.0507 SAROJ SHARMA

532757 VIKAS KHANGAR BUDDHI PRAKASH KHANGAR MALE SC64399 121.0507 INDRA KHANGAR

212689 REENA TELI MANGI LAL TELI FEMALE OBC64400 121.0507 SANTOSH DEVI TELI

390942 RISHIKESH BHARAT SINGH MALE MBC64401 121.0507 KESHNTI DEVI

359262 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA SHRI RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN64402 121.0507 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

227517 NISHA KANWAR JAIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS64403 121.0507 KIRAN KANWAR

226710 RAJARAM RAHAR RAM LAL MALE OBC64404 121.0507 CHOTHU DEVI

450879 MAHIPAL MADAN LAL MALE OBC64405 121.0507 CHHOTI DEVI

467726 PRAKASH SUTHAR HAJARI RAM MALE OBC64406 121.0507 TULSI DEVI

129751 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV RAMSAHAY YADAV MALE OBC64407 121.0507 SURGYAN YADAV

339724 NEHA RAJAWAT LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS64408 121.0507 RAMTA RAJAWAT

574278 DURLABH PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC64409 121.0507 YESKAMLA DEVI

565112 DHARA SINGH MEENA ABHIMANYU MEENA MALE ST64410 121.0507 PARSAN MEENA

508153 SITA TAK BHAGHI RATH RAM FEMALE OBC64411 121.0507 CHAMPA DEVI

463340 BALDEV RAM SHYAM LAL MALE OBC64412 121.0507 GENDU DEVI

365811 NAVEEN KUMAR MUDGAL DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS64413 121.0507 KANTA DEVI

357175 SHANKAR SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS64414 121.0507 KAMOD KANWAR

431093 DINA RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC64415 121.0507 ASHI DEVI

562208 DEVENDRA YADAV RADHAKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC64416 121.0507 RASHAL DEVI

387695 ROHITASHAVA YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC64417 121.0507 RAMESHWARI DEVI

285001 MUKESH KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC64418 121.0507 KESHAR DEVI

455538 SUNIL BABU LAL MALE OBC64419 121.0507 PISTA DEVI

369272 RENU KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS64420 121.0507 HEMLATA KANWAR

606384 SHAITAN SINGH JODHA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS64421 121.0507 ANITA KANWAR

234135 HANSRAJ DALNATH MALE OBC64422 121.0507 GEETA DEVI

342246 VIJAY KUMAR JAT JAGDISH PRASAD BAJYA MALE OBC64423 121.0507 KAMALA JAT

387678 VISHAL GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC64424 121.0507 VIMLA DEVI
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517912 SONI YADAV RADHEYSHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC64425 121.0507 POOJA YADAV

199232 HARENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE MBC64426 121.0507 MEENA

435105 DISHANT SHARMA DAMODAR KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC64427 121.0507 REKHA SHARMA

256837 MAMTA MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST64428 121.0507 ANITA

552487 AISHWARYA SUWALKA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC64429 121.0507 MEERA SUWALKA

389520 BABALU MEENA NAND LAL MEENA MALE ST64430 121.0507 DHANNI DEVI

467204 RAHUL SENGWA RAMCHANDRA SENGWA MALE OBC64431 121.0507 MEEMA DEVI

187313 DILIP KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE SC64432 121.0507 PANNI DEVI

626219 PAYAL DAGUR MORDHWAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC64433 121.0507 RAJVATI DEVI

159224 BHAWNA JANGID MUKESH FEMALE OBC64434 121.0507 MANJU DEVI

428425 SONA KANWAR DHEER SINGH FEMALE EWS64435 121.0507 PINKI KANWAR

468187 RAJPAL BHATI SHYAM SINGH BHATI MALE EWS64436 121.0326 SURENDRA BHATI

360170 RAHUL KHATIK MADAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC64437 121.0326 GEETA DEVI

477622 BHAWANI SHANKAR REGAR RAM SWAROOP REGAR MALE SC64438 121.0326 SANTOSH DEVI

399562 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64439 121.0326 KAMLI DEVI CHOUDHARY

480948 MAYANK GROVER SURENDRA MOHAN GROVER MALE EWS64440 121.0326 SUNITA GROVER

470702 KHERAJ RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC64441 121.0326 KHETU DEVI

544286 AWANTIKA SHEKHAWAT RAJKARAN SINGH FEMALE EWS64442 121.0326 KIRAN KANWAR

142214 SULTANA BANO SALAMUDDIN FEMALE OBC64443 121.0326 MADEENA BANO

280945 VIMAL KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC64444 121.0326 BANARSHI DEVI

288666 POONAM DEEVAN CHAND FEMALE OBC64445 121.0326 SHARDA DEVI

508964 DINESH MIRDHA DUNGAR RAM MIRDHA MALE OBC64446 121.0326 SHOBHA DEVI

483328 RAMPRASAD MEGHWAL RAMSWAROOP MALE SC64447 121.0326 SEEMA BAI

504171 MANOHARI MEGA RAM FEMALE OBC64448 121.0326 KANI DEVI

304166 HIMANSHU SUTHAR PARMANA RAM MALE OBC64449 121.0326 ANJU DEVI

324113 KUNAL SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS64450 121.0326 LAXMI SHARMA

456189 DEVI LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC64451 121.0326 KAMALA

495358 JYOTI KUMARI RAGHUVEER SUMAN FEMALE OBC64452 121.0326 MOTYA BAI

589117 PARUL MENARIA MAGAN MENARIA FEMALE GEN64453 121.0326 PRAMILA MENARIA

532114 PRATHVIRAJ MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST64454 121.0326 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

228557 ASGAR ALI ZAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC64455 121.0326 RAHISA BANO

295046 SUNIL BHIM SAIN MALE OBC64456 121.0326 SHARDA DEVI

624520 SONU KUMAR BATAN SINGH MALE OBC64457 121.0326 SUNITA DEVI

534677 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64458 121.0326 KESHANTA DEVI

383815 MOHAN LAL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64459 121.0326 KALAWATI DEVI

189546 JUNJA RAM MANGALA RAM MALE OBC64460 121.0326 CHOONI DEVI

262616 RAJANI KUMARI GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC64461 121.0326 KAMLA DEVI

294278 NAND LAL SHARMA RAJU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS64462 121.0326 BHANWARI DEVI

205769 TEK CHAND TOTA RAM MALE OBC64463 121.0326 GAYATRI

127236 BHAGCHAND PRAJAPAT UMMED SINGH MALE OBC64464 121.0326 MOHANI DEVI

509962 SITA LIKHMA RAM BALAYARA FEMALE OBC64465 121.0326 MULI DEVI

489763 CHETNA MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST64466 121.0326 GEETA MEENA

239849 RAMESH GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC64467 121.0326 RAJA BAI

342225 SHUBHAM SAIN NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC64468 121.0326 SANTOSH DEVI

188190 SUNITA KISHANLAL FEMALE OBC64469 121.0326 ALCHI DEVI

249478 NARENDRA RAMKUMAR MALE OBC64470 121.0326 NIRMALA DEVI

215159 MANOJ SHARMA ABHINAV SHARMA MALE EWS64471 121.0326 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

533864 KHEM RAJ MEENA RAM ROHITASH MEENA MALE ST64472 121.0326 PUSHPA DEVI

227149 KUSUM PRAJAPAT PUNAM CHAND PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC64473 121.0326 KANCHAN PRAJAPAT

130258 VIRENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC64474 121.0326 ANITA

383236 DURGESH KUMARI BRIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC64475 121.0326 ASHA DEVI

604306 JAINIL PANCHAL RAMESH CHANDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC64476 121.0326 YESGAYATRI DEVI

334924 VIKASH BAINDARA CHOUTH MAL MEENA MALE ST64477 121.0326 MAHESHEE MEENA

198198 RINKU KUMAR SHRI BHAGVAN MALE OBC64478 121.0326 LACHCHO

424064 SONU CHOUHAN RAJENDRA CHOUHAN MALE SC64479 121.0326 SUNITA DEVI

210439 PRAHLAD MANAMYA SHANTI LAL MANAMYA MALE EWS64480 121.0326 GAYATRI DEVI

169984 RAHUL SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS64481 121.0326 INDRA SHARMA

151759 SAILANDRA SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS64482 121.0326 NAWAL DEVI

149785 RAJU RAM DHAKA MANGI LAL MALE OBC64483 121.0326 SUNITA DEVI

368774 RISHIKESH GHASIYA ROSHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC64484 121.0326 SUPYAR DEVI
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166443 DHARMENDRA RANDHIR SINGH MALE OBC64485 121.0326 URMILA DEVI

223183 VIKASH DAN PRABHUDAN MALE OBC64486 121.0326 GULAB KANWAR

468681 MUKESH MUNDEL JAGDEV RAM MALE OBC64487 121.0326 PAPPU DEVI

467558 GIRDHARI LAL PADAMA RAM MALE OBC64488 121.0326 KAMLA DEVI

622174 KOMAL SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS64489 121.0326 KIRAN DEVI

444074 SANDEEP GAHALOT SEETARAM GAHALOT MALE OBC64490 121.0326 SARSWATI DEVI

455970 RAJU RAM PREMA RAM MALE OBC64491 121.0326 CHHOTA DEVI

619511 KAMLESH SAINI BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC64492 121.0326 GULAB DEVI

362937 VISHRAM VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC64493 121.0326 BADAM DEVI

365538 GOLDI SINGH RAJAWAT GOKULENDRA RAJAWAT MALE EWS64494 121.0326 PRITI RAJAWAT

494945 IRSHAD KALU MOHAMMAD MALE OBC64495 121.0145 KALLO BANO

389585 SHRI RAM PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64496 121.0145 CHHOTI DEVI

610894 ANITA JAT ROSHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC64497 121.0145 GOTHI DEVI

325160 RAKESH KUMAR RAIGAR LALA RAM RAIGAR MALE SC64498 121.0145 KAMALA DEVI

308197 PRAMOD KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC64499 121.0145 INDRA

188589 CHANDRAVEER SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS64500 121.0145 RENU RATHORE

257854 NISHA MEENA KAILASH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST64501 121.0145 KAMERI DEVI

227881 RAKESH BISHNOI RANARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC64502 121.0145 DROPTI DEVI

226309 SANJEEV KUMAR BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC64503 121.0145 MANI DEVI

255036 RAM NIWAS GODARA BHAGAWANA RAM GODARA MALE OBC64504 121.0145 SAMPU DEVI

288490 SUNIL KUMAR BURIA RAMKARAN BURIA MALE OBC64505 121.0145 NITU DEVI

608609 SANTOSH SINGH JODH SINGH MALE OBC64506 121.0145 HAGAMI DEVI

181029 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA RAM KALYAN MALE ST64507 121.0145 BHURI BAI

407650 JYOTISH DAIYA MOOLCHAND DAIYA MALE OBC64508 121.0145 MEENA DEVI

627559 HEMANT KUMAR KHAIMI RAM MALE SC64509 121.0145 RAMVATI

627212 JYOTI KUMARI DAUDAYAL FEMALE SC64510 121.0145 HEMLATA

461571 SOMPAL SINGH HARI KISHAN MALE OBC64511 121.0145 KHIVNI DEVI

210448 DEEPIKA BAJERIA RAMESH CHANDRA BAJERIA FEMALE SC64512 121.0145 NIRMLA DEVI

201543 NEERAJ KUMAR VEERSINGH SAINI MALE OBC64513 121.0145 CHANDRAVITA

233545 DURGA RAM BAJRANG LAL MALE EWS64514 121.0145 ASHI DEVI

225135 VINITA GODARA PAWAN KUMAR GODARA FEMALE OBC64515 121.0145 CHAMPA DEVI

614229 HARUN KHAN LEELA RAM MALE OBC64516 121.0145 SANTRA DEVI

222942 RAMESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC64517 121.0145 KHAJANI DEVI

474300 RAJNI MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST64518 121.0145 ROSHNI MEENA

601447 LALIT PATEL VALU RAM PATEL MALE OBC64519 121.0145 YESNANDU DEVI

375192 VIJAY KUSHWAH OM PRAKASH KUSHWAH MALE OBC64520 121.0145 GHISI DEVI

480852 MRIDUL KUMAR MEHAR MUKESH KUMAR MEHAR MALE SC64521 121.0145 BHAGWATI DEVI

306778 PRIYANKA RATHORE MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS64522 121.0145 VIMLA KANWAR RATHORE

355956 RAMESH CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64523 121.0145 RASAL DEVI

187251 BHAWANI SINGH KOOMP SINGH MALE EWS64524 121.0145 PREM KANWAR

130218 KHEEVARAJ BHOMA RAM MALE SC64525 121.0145 BHAGAWATI DEVI

546052 KAVITA KUMAWAT PRABHU DAYAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC64526 121.0145 SANTOSH DEVI

485924 YASH DHARWAL BHAGVAT KUMAR RATHORE MALE OBC64527 121.0145 REKHA RANI RATHORE

257416 RAGHU SHARMA RAMRAI SHARMA MALE EWS64528 121.0145 SHANTI DEVI

138831 RAHUL KHICHAR RAMESH CHAND KHICHAR MALE OBC64529 121.0145 RUKMA DEVI

466592 MONIKA KHADAV SURESH KHADAV FEMALE OBC64530 121.0145 RAMI DEVI

376746 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST64531 121.0145 RADHA DEVI MEENA

311442 KAPIL ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC64532 121.0145 MANJU

211063 HANSRAJ PURBIYA ROSHAN LAL MALE MBC64533 121.0145 PREMI BAI

613298 DEEPIKA RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC64534 121.0145 MUKESH DEVI

506456 BHAVANA CHOYAL SHIV RAM FEMALE OBC64535 121.0145 INDRA

511008 NIKEETA PUNIA GOPAL RAM PUNIA FEMALE OBC64536 121.0145 DURGA DEVI

134245 GOUTAM LALNECHA RAM LAL LALNECHA MALE SC64537 120.9964 MANJU LALNECHA

477407 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS64538 120.9964 CHANDRA KALA SHARMA

393265 DALEEP KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC64539 120.9964 PRAKASH DEVI

297730 JAIVEER BHAGIRATH SARAN MALE OBC64540 120.9964 KISHTURI DEVI

489049 RITESH GUPTA MOHAN LAL GUPTA MALE GEN64541 120.9964 GEETA DEVI GUPTA

606177 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN SHYAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC64542 120.9964 MITHLESH

382594 NARASI LAL BAIRWA NARAYAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC64543 120.9964 SARVATI DEVI

616940 TONU KUMAR KAJORI MAL MALE EWS64544 120.9964 KANTA DEVI
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320335 MONIKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC64545 120.9964 SULOCHANA

368613 ARJUN LAL KUMHAR MOHAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC64546 120.9964 SHANTI DEVI

590584 PRASHANT PRATIK SINGH LALSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC64547 120.9964 KRISHNA GURJAR

394141 DILIP KUMAR SAIDIWAL SITA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64548 120.9964 SUMAN DEVI

487009 BUDHI PRAKASH VERMA RAMESH CHAND VERMA MALE SC64549 120.9964 INDRA BAI

443893 ANKITA JAKHAR MIYAL RAM FEMALE OBC64550 120.9964 KAMLA

335679 RAM KARAN YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC64551 120.9964 BIMALA DEVI

204543 RAMVEER SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC64552 120.9964 KESOOLA

467859 BHAGIRATH UMMEDARAM MALE OBC64553 120.9964 SAMU DEVI

221156 SUBHASH CHAND NAIN SHIV KARAN NAIN MALE OBC64554 120.9964 PARVATI DEVI

439302 KANA RAM KHETA RAM MALE SC64555 120.9964 KHAMMA DEVI

423197 MONIKA MAHAVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC64556 120.9964 KRISHNA DEVI

189058 SAWAI SINGH KEVAL CHAND MALE OBC64557 120.9964 RUKHAMANI

228789 MAMRAJ NAYAK JAGDISH MALE SC64558 120.9964 MEWA DEVI

186307 HUKMA RAM TARA RAM MALE SC64559 120.9964 SHANTI DEVI

507682 SAHDEV BHAKAR BALADEV RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC64560 120.9964 RAMESHWARI DEVI

328326 MUKESH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC64561 120.9964 SANTOSH DEVI

624716 BHAVANA KUMARI SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN64562 120.9964 LAXMI SHARMA

426251 NIRANJAN SONKARIA RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALE SC64563 120.9964 SURGYANI DEVI

475691 JYOTI YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC64564 120.9964 PREMLATA YADAV

305313 SUKH RAM OM PRAKASH MALE SC64565 120.9964 GIRDAWARI

621054 SURENDRA GHOTIYA KISANA RAM MALE OBC64566 120.9964 SUGANI DEVI

160327 MAYANK KUMAR SHIMBHOO DAYAL MALE SC64567 120.9964 MANJU DEVI

623511 VIKAS GODARA BHANWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC64568 120.9964 MANBHARI DEVI

392069 RAMESH KUMAR JITERWAL BABU LAL JITERWAL MALE OBC64569 120.9964 RUDI DEVI

341300 SUMER SINGH CHAUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS64570 120.9964 USHA KANWAR

289784 SURENDER JAKHAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC64571 120.9964 GHOTI

181007 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST64572 120.9964 URMILA MEENA

450688 ALLANOOR RAISH MOHAMMAD MALE OBC64573 120.9964 HURI

548644 MAMTA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC64574 120.9964 PARWATI DEVI

123246 DEEPAK KUMAR DAL CHAND MALE SC64575 120.9964 HIRA DEVI

408818 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PADMA RAM MALE SC64576 120.9964 MEEMA

215821 SHYAM LAL BALAI BHAIRU LAL BALAI MALE SC64577 120.9964 KAMLA DEVI BALAI

499399 AKSHAY JAIN MAHESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS64578 120.9964 MAINADEVI

256253 PRAKASH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST64579 120.9964 RAJANTI DEVI

337355 SHEKHAR JANGID SITA RAM JANGID MALE OBC64580 120.9964 MANJU DEVI

467885 DEV KISHAN JAGDISH KUMAR MALE SC64581 120.9964 VIMALA DEVI

452607 SUMER BISHNOI SURAJ MAL BISHNOI MALE OBC64582 120.9964 KAMLA DEVI

320562 RAHUL KUMAR KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC64583 120.9964 BARJI DEVI KUMAWAT

541082 URMILA DARA KANHAIYA LAL DARA FEMALE OBC64584 120.9964 KAMLA DARA

220323 KANARAM BHADU RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC64585 120.9964 SUSHILA

130669 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT RAMJI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC64586 120.9964 LADA DEVI

529942 GOVIND SINGH BALLA MANOHAR SINGH BALLA MALE GEN64587 120.9964 SAJJAN BAI

164159 KHUSHIRAM GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64588 120.9964 URMILA DEVI

456287 MAHAVEER SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS64589 120.9964 CHHAGAN KANWAR

433619 PRAKASH CHANDRA MULTAN MAL MALE EWS64590 120.9964 CHANDRA DEVI

470528 HUKKAM SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC64591 120.9964 PREM KANWAR

201131 KAJAL CHAUDHARY PRAMOD CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC64592 120.9964 SAROJ DEVI

378824 SAHIL GUPTA SATYANARAYAN GUPTA MALE EWS64593 120.9964 SHAKUNTALA GUPTA

430287 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC64594 120.9964 SANTARA DEVI

616630 DINESH KUMAR SAINI LEELARAM SAINI MALE OBC64595 120.9964 LALITA DEVI

622308 KISMAT KUMAWAT CHENARAM FEMALE OBC64596 120.9964 SHUKHI DEVI

156090 KHUSHI RAM MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST64597 120.9964 TOPHLI DEVI

151227 KAMAL KUMHAR GANESH MALE OBC64598 120.9964 GITA DEVI

492165 SHIV BHAGWAN MEENA NAND KISHOR MALE ST64599 120.9964 CHANDRAKALA

213899 BABLU GURJAR BHAGCHAND GURJAR MALE MBC64600 120.9964 RAM KANYA DEVI

493911 MUKESH GADRI DEVLAL GADRI MALE MBC64601 120.9964 CHANDA BAI GADRI

196025 DILEEP KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE ST64602 120.9964 RAMESHI DEVI

162624 SNEHA PAREEK MALA RAM PAREEK FEMALE GEN64603 120.9964 BEENA DEVI

233490 RAMCHANDRA LALU RAM MUND MALE OBC64604 120.9964 UDI DEVI
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617880 MONIKA SAINI HANUTA RAM FEMALE OBC64605 120.9964 VINODI DEVI

382259 SHISHPAL SUNDAR SINGH MALE MBC64606 120.9964 RAMBAI

125217 AISHWARYA PANWAR SATYA NARAYAN PANWAR FEMALE OBC64607 120.9964 ANUSUIYA PANWAR

382124 ANKESH MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST64608 120.9964 PURSAN DEVI

474076 RAMRAJ PRAJAPAT RAMPHOOL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64609 120.9964 SITA DEVI

509057 ASHISH SWAMI DWARKA PRASHAD MALE OBC64610 120.9964 SANJU DEVI

149138 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MADAN LAL MALE OBC64611 120.9783 EXMSAJANA DEVI

408153 BHAWANI SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC64612 120.9783 HARPYARI DEVI

307429 MUKESH SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE EWS64613 120.9783 SAVITRI

226515 ANAMIKA KIRAYAT PARMESHWAR RAM KIRAYAT FEMALE GEN64614 120.9783 HEMLATA KIRAYAT

379378 VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64615 120.9783 GOPALI DEVI

255103 HIMANSHU JANGIR BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC64616 120.9783  DIVNIRMALA DEVI

145213 GANESH RAM SAIN PRAHLAD RAM SAIN MALE OBC64617 120.9783 ANOP DEVI SAIN

490585 SIYARAM MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST64618 120.9783 LACHHAMA BAI

241393 SHUBHAM MEHTA MAHESH KUMAR MEHTA MALE EWS64619 120.9783 MARDHULA MEHTA

192329 BEER BAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC64620 120.9783 LAJJA DEVI

148330 PREM DASS BALRAM DASS MALE OBC64621 120.9783 BHANWARI DEVI

344246 VIKAS MESSY SANJAY MESSY MALE EWS64622 120.9783 KAMLA MESSY

337044 ANURAG DHAKA RAMAWATAR SINGH MALE EWS64623 120.9783 KRISHNA DEVI

203651 DEVKI NANDAN BABU LAL MALE OBC64624 120.9783 SAUMOTI

477012 KIRODI MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST64625 120.9783 KAILASHI DEVI

345881 HEMRAJ SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS64626 120.9783 MANBHARI DEVI

151039 UMESH VERMA SITARAM VERMA MALE OBC64627 120.9783 BABITA

329425 MAHESH GURLYA JAGDISH PRASAD GURLYA MALE OBC64628 120.9783 MALI DEVI

319097 KRISHNA YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC64629 120.9783 SANTOSH YADAV

251113 SANEHA MALI SHAYAM LAL MALI FEMALE OBC64630 120.9783 SUMAN MALI

191279 HAKIM CHAND GORDHAN JATAV MALE SC64631 120.9783 LEELA VATI

302454 BALWAN PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC64632 120.9783 SUMITRA

330892 PINKU MEENA GORDHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST64633 120.9783 RAJANTI DEVI

573282 LAXYADEEP SINGH RATHORE BALWANT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS64634 120.9783 MADHU KUNWAR

530911 BATTILAL GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE OBC64635 120.9783 RAJANTI DEVI

338469 RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC64636 120.9783 BHAGWATI DEVI

130998 PRAVEEN SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE GEN64637 120.9783 SAROJ KANWAR

442428 MOHIT PARMAR HEERA LAL MALE OBC64638 120.9783 PUSHPA DEVI

383279 REKHA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE SC64639 120.9783 ANITA DEVI

408580 BHAKHAR RAM GHASI RAM MALE OBC64640 120.9783 RUKHMON DEVI

178626 SULOCHANA MEENA RAJMAL MEENA FEMALE ST64641 120.9783 NIRMALA DEVI MEENA

439519 GORKHA RAM NAINA RAM MALE OBC64642 120.9783 HARKHU DEVI

388168 KAMLESH SETHI JAGDISH SETHI MALE SC64643 120.9783 RAM PYARI DEVI

451581 RAVI SINGH JAITMAL KHINV SINGH JAITMAL MALE OBC64644 120.9783 SUSHILA KANWAR

298149 SANDEEP KUMAR BUDH RAM MALE SC64645 120.9783 GANGA DEVI

298507 TEK CHAND HAR CHAND MALE OBC64646 120.9783 MAINA DEVI

146869 CHINTA BASOR PUSA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC64647 120.9783 HEERA DEVI

247153 NEHA PUNWAR MOCHI MANOHAR PUNWAR MOCHI FEMALE SC64648 120.9783 CHAUSAR DEVI

371927 BHOORSINGH MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST64649 120.9783 SAJAN BAI

538418 RITESH KUMAR BARWAL HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST64650 120.9783 MAAN DEVI

504467 MANISHA RAM DEV FEMALE OBC64651 120.9783 SANTOSH DEVI

219105 ANJU JAAT CHETRAM FEMALE OBC64652 120.9783 DURGA DEVI

264294 SHER SINGH MEENA BRIJMOHAN MEENA MALE ST64653 120.9783 HARKESHI MEENA

457450 MADAN SINGH ALAS SINGH MALE EWS64654 120.9783 KESHER KANWAR

254944 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64655 120.9783 KAMALA DEVI

235187 RUPESH KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE GEN64656 120.9783 RAM BHAROSI

124480 YUVRAJ KHATANA GAJRAJ KHATANA MALE MBC64657 120.9783 MOHINI DEVI

578008 PRIYATAM MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST64658 120.9783 LAXMI DEVI

441953 SWARUP SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE GEN64659 120.9783 RATAN KANWAR

512171 SANGEETA KHERAJ RAM FEMALE OBC64660 120.9783 NIRMA

303561 NAVITA RAJENDER KADWASRA FEMALE OBC64661 120.9783 SUNITA DEVI

299362 HEERA LAL BHATIYA TEJA RAM BHATIYA MALE SC64662 120.9783 SANTOSH

455417 GAJENDRA SINGH CHATAR SIGNH MALE EWS64663 120.9783 SPCHHOTU KANWAR

464905 RINKU MANOHAR LAL FEMALE OBC64664 120.9783 NAINI DEVI
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433540 MAHENDRA JETA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC64665 120.9783 AMMU DEVI

616941 RAJENDRA GODARA KUNNA RAM MALE OBC64666 120.9783 BHANWARI DEVI

300758 NEERAJ BENIWAL RAMESH BENIWAL MALE OBC64667 120.9783 SARASWATI DEVI

365463 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS64668 120.9783 SUSHILA DEVI

511498 MAHAVEER SARAN HARI RAM MALE OBC64669 120.9783 CHHOTI DEVI

125914 MANISHA CHOUDHARY GHASI RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC64670 120.9783 GOURA DEVI

191092 ARUN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC64671 120.9783 MOHAN DEI

347759 INDRA HARITWAL HANSRAJ HARITWAL FEMALE OBC64672 120.9783 KAMLI DEVI

402219 LOKESH KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC64673 120.9783 MOHANI DEVI

152767 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA PRITHVI RAJ MEENA MALE ST64674 120.9783 KAILASHI DEVI

405571 JITENDRA YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC64675 120.9783 HANSA DEVI

222639 PAPPU RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC64676 120.9783 SUKHI DEVI

500630 DILKHUSH MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST64677 120.9783 KAMLI DEVI MEENA

601742 LAXMI NIVAS PARMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC64678 120.9783 AMIYA DEVI

436326 SHARDA HANUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC64679 120.9783 AILCHEE DEVI

397074 SHER SINGH GURJAR JAGAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64680 120.9783 SUMITRA DEVI

451699 RAMSAWROOP KISHNA RAM MALE OBC64681 120.9783 KAMLA

621909 MANISH BHICHAR SHIV JI RAM MALE OBC64682 120.9783 SARJU DEVI

392845 MANISH KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC64683 120.9783 BANARSI DEVI

428445 POONAM SHISHRAM FEMALE OBC64684 120.9783 MANJU DEVI

380047 GHANSHYAM DEVADWAL RAM SAHAY MEENA MALE ST64685 120.9783 LADA DEVI

594930 SURESH YADAV GANGJI YADAV MALE SC64686 120.9783 YESRAMILA DEVI

556348 RACHNA GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC64687 120.9783 INDRA DEVI

225913 SARITA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC64688 120.9783 LILA DEVI

327971 ANIL KUMAR MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST64689 120.9783 MANNI DEVI

432938 BHARAT SUTHAR CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC64690 120.9783 BHIKHI DEVI

221048 RAJESH KUMAR SANWAR LAL MALE OBC64691 120.9783 MANOHARI DEVI

230778 PRABHAT SWAMI RANJIT KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC64692 120.9783 ANURADHA SWAMI

621891 BHUPENDRA CHAWLA TARACHAND CHAWLA MALE SC64693 120.9783 VIMLA DEVI

301035 DINESH SUBHASH MALE OBC64694 120.9783 RAMMURTI

319254 HARISH KUMAR GOYAL OM PRAKASH GOYAL MALE EWS64695 120.9601 SAVITRI DEVI

593536 PARESH KUMAR GURJAR ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC64696 120.9601 RATAN GURJAR

250421 VIBHA SHARMA PUSHKARANAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN64697 120.9601 RENU SHARMA

429457 GORI SHANKAR SAINI MADAN LAL MALE OBC64698 120.9601 ROSHANI DEVI

486747 IQBAL KHAN IKRAM KHAN MALE OBC64699 120.9601 SAMSUN NISHA

192516 CHANDRA KANT MAVASI LAL MALE SC64700 120.9601 ANGURI DEVI

172781 NAFEES AHMAD SUBEDEEN KHAN MALE OBC64701 120.9601 ATRI

426040 SAPANA VIRENDRA SINGH KATEWA FEMALE OBC64702 120.9601 MISHRI DEVI

428431 POONAM MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC64703 120.9601 SUMAN

370753 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUDHAINYA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN64704 120.9601 SUSHMA KUMARI

195891 KRISHNA MEENA BRIJENDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST64705 120.9601 CHANDRAKALA

330324 ANIL KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST64706 120.9601 PREM DEVI

436263 DASHARAT KUMAR BHAVARLAL RAJPROHIT MALE EWS64707 120.9601 SHARADA DEVI

494703 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC64708 120.9601 CHANDRAWATI SAINI

402501 AJAY SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC64709 120.9601 INDRA DEVI

416878 RAJ KUMARI MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST64710 120.9601 SANTOSH BAI

386845 YOGESH KUMAR NARENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS64711 120.9601 MEVA DEVI

585124 MOHAN SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS64712 120.9601 YESINDRA BAI

459711 RAMESH KUMAR KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS64713 120.9601 SUKI DEVI

225989 DROPATI JYANI DOLAT RAM JYANI FEMALE OBC64714 120.9601 INDRA DEVI

141282 PRAKASH MEGHWAL UGAMA RAM MALE SC64715 120.9601 BALI DEVI

411704 UGAM KUMARI JERUPA RAM FEMALE OBC64716 120.9601 MEHATA DEVI

133076 VISHNU PRAKASH SEN GHANSHYAM SEN MALE OBC64717 120.9601 MAINA DEVI

428687 ARVIND GHUGHARWAL VINOD KUMAR GHUGHARWAL MALE SC64718 120.9601 SUSHILA DEVI

469937 JITENDRA SINGH GEN SINGH MALE GEN64719 120.9601 BHANWAR KANWAR

137965 NEERAJ YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC64720 120.9601 SUMAN DEVI

482517 PANKAJ CHANDEL KANHAIYA LAL CHANDEL MALE SC64721 120.9601 GEETA DEVI

252539 RAMNARAYAN DEVI LAL MALE OBC64722 120.9601 NIRANI DEVI

443351 VIJENDRA SINGH MALAM SINGH MALE EWS64723 120.9601 SUA KANWAR

312155 GAGAN KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE GEN64724 120.9601 SARSWATI DEVI
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476470 LOKESH MEENA BALURAM MEENA MALE ST64725 120.9601 GUL BAI

250466 SONU JOSHI TULCHHI RAM JOSHI FEMALE EWS64726 120.9601 KRISHNA DEVI

446660 PUSHPA BEERMA RAM FEMALE OBC64727 120.9601 MADU DEVI

237961 DEVANG DAYMA TEJ KUMAR DAYMA MALE SC64728 120.9601 SEEMA DAYMA

605829 SURESH DAGDI BHURA RAM MALE OBC64729 120.9601 LAXMI DEVI

283694 SHIV KUMAR JAKHAR LALCHAND JAKHAR MALE OBC64730 120.9601 RAJ BALA

321530 VEDPRAKASH MEENA DUNGARAM MEENA MALE ST64731 120.9601 SHANTI DEVI

467012 RAM NIWAS JASA RAM MALE OBC64732 120.9601 KAMALA

504893 ARJUN JETHU OM PRAKASH MALE OBC64733 120.9601 PAPPU DEVI

332264 AMIT MORY ANANDI LAL MORY MALE SC64734 120.9601 MAMTA DEVI

632216 DIVYA GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS64735 120.9601 ANJU DEVI

163960 POOJA SAINI BHAGAVAN SINGH FEMALE OBC64736 120.9601 SARSWATI

233220 RAMESHWARI LAKHARA RAMCHANDRA LAKHARA FEMALE OBC64737 120.9601 MUNNI DEVI

544307 PRIYANKA KHYALIYA CHUNNILAL FEMALE OBC64738 120.9601 VIMLA DEVI

431232 MANOHAR SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS64739 120.9601 SAJJAN KANWAR

257673 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA MALE ST64740 120.9601 GENDI DEVI

233575 RAJ KUMAR SIYAG BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC64741 120.9601 KAMLA DEVI

438486 PRADEEP KHOJA UMMED SINGH MALE OBC64742 120.9601 CHHOTI DEVI

190710 YASH KUMAR BANSAL SHYAM SUNDAR MALE EWS64743 120.9601 NEETU BANSAL

478792 MANISH MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST64744 120.9601 SHANKARI DEVI

403804 AJAY GURJAR TEJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC64745 120.9601 NANCHHI DEVI

259266 RAVI KUMAR SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC64746 120.9601 DHAPPEE DEVI

295580 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI RANJEET SAINI MALE OBC64747 120.9601 MAINA DEVI

564313 DAYARAM CHOUDHARY SAR RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64748 120.9601 KAMLESHI DEVI

521144 ANSHUL GODAWAT NITIN GODAWAT MALE GEN64749 120.9601 YESMANGLA GODAWAT

464008 VISHANA RAM GOSAI RAM MALE OBC64750 120.9601 PEMI DEVI

361293 VISHNU SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS64751 120.9601 VIMLA DEVI

512998 HASTEEMAL SOHAN LAL MALE SC64752 120.9420 LILA DEVI

493848 NEERAJ KUMAR NAGAR PREM NARAYAN MALE OBC64753 120.9420 CHANDRA KALA BAI

292921 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS64754 120.9420 MADHU DEVI

152572 Soni Ram Meena Dhanpal Meena MALE ST64755 120.9420 CHHOTI DEVI

579564 DILIP PRAJAPAT BHIKHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64756 120.9420 VIDYA DEVI

214619 DEVRAJ BALAI LAXMAN LAL MALE SC64757 120.9420 PREM DEVI

134771 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC64758 120.9420 GYARSI DEVI

196159 UDAM SINGH PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE OBC64759 120.9420 PHOOL VATTI

345770 LALA RAM MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST64760 120.9420 MONIKA DEVI

446898 NAVRATAN SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS64761 120.9420 GULAB KANWAR

333252 DINESH KUMAR KHINCHI NARAYAN LAL KHINCHI MALE SC64762 120.9420 PREM DEVI

598858 ABHAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC64763 120.9420 SHANTI DEVI

139092 SHREEPAL HEMA RAM MALE OBC64764 120.9420 DHAPU DEVI

504820 SAMPAT GOPALRAM JANGID GOPALRAM JANGID MALE OBC64765 120.9420 SUSHILA JANGID

207231 BHAWANA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE ST64766 120.9420 MUNESH KUMARI

166776 RAHUL SAIN PRABHUDAYAL SAIN MALE OBC64767 120.9420 SHAVITRI DEVI

431381 BHAWANA SHARMA KEVAL RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS64768 120.9420 SHOBHA DEVI

185551 TILOKA RAM NANAK RAM MALE OBC64769 120.9420 TARON DEVI

218887 RAM PAL MOOLARAM MALE OBC64770 120.9420 SANTOSH DEVI

323445 DEVENDRA MEENA PYAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST64771 120.9420 PRAKASHI DEVI

402981 ASLAM CHOUPDAR DHANJI CHOUPDAR MALE OBC64772 120.9420 SAYRA BANO

452226 SHARWAN KUMAR BAMNIYA DEEPAK KUMAR MALE SC64773 120.9420 SAVITA DEVI

307728 NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS64774 120.9420 PREM KANWAR

213940 MITALEE SHAKTAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS64775 120.9420 RAJENDRA KANWAR

610658 JITENDRA SHARMA SATISH SHARMA MALE EWS64776 120.9420 SAROJ DEVI

430492 MOHAMMAD ARSAD MOHAMMAD ISHAK MALE OBC64777 120.9420 RUKSANA BANU

239031 RAJLAXMI KAHAR KANWAR LAL KAHAR FEMALE OBC64778 120.9420 LATOORI BAI

562679 RAHUL JANGIR RAM GOPAL JANGIR MALE OBC64779 120.9420 CHANDA DEVI

246957 ASHA KUMARI AHEER SHANKAR LAL AHEER FEMALE OBC64780 120.9420 BHURI DEVI

391937 LAXMINARAYAN KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC64781 120.9420 PREM DEVI

468996 MUKESH CHOUDHARY LALARAM MALE OBC64782 120.9420 GENI DEVI

159312 DEVENDRA KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC64783 120.9420 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

237673 HARISHANKAR NAGAR GHANSHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC64784 120.9420 CHANDRA KALA
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562628 RAVI HINDONIYA MOHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC64785 120.9420 PUSHPA DEVI

221984 DHRUVA BHARDWAJ CHANDER SHEKHAR BHARDWAJ MALE EWS64786 120.9420 POOJA BHARDWAJ

403641 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC64787 120.9420 PREM DEVI

340284 SATISH KUMAR JATAV BHAGWATI LAL JATAV MALE SC64788 120.9420 SHIV DEVI

222272 KHET PAL KALU RAM MALE EWS64789 120.9420 HASTI DEVI

547658 KARISHMA PRABHU SINGH FEMALE OBC64790 120.9420 KAMLA DEVI

267320 RAM NARESH MEENA RAM KISHOR MEENA MALE ST64791 120.9420 RAM KATORI MEENA

602330 ANKIT KALAL JAGDISH CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC64792 120.9420 YESKANTA DEVI KALAL

557606 KAMAL JAT RAMAVTAR JAT MALE OBC64793 120.9420 SITA DEVI

220904 PRAKASH MEGHWAL SURJARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC64794 120.9420 SANTOSH DEVI

351124 NARENDRA KUMAR GARED SANWAR MAL GARED MALE OBC64795 120.9420 SARJU DEVI

618650 JITENDRA SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC64796 120.9420 PUSHPA KANWAR

193650 HIMANI CHAUDHARY VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC64797 120.9420 SUNITA KUMARI

501795 ROHIT MEENA CHANDRAPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST64798 120.9420 RUKMANI BAI

404876 SANJEEVANI JAISWAL SITARAM JAISWAL FEMALE OBC64799 120.9420 SANGEETA JAISWAL

455992 Sahdev Rugha Ram MALE OBC64800 120.9420 CHUKA DEVI

306175 SEETA RAJA RAM FEMALE OBC64801 120.9420 IMRATI DEVI

458181 BHAGA RAM CHOUDHARY BHANWRA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64802 120.9420 GUMNEE DEVI

326416 NISHANT SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS64803 120.9420 MISHRI DEVI SHARMA

619967 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY PANCHURAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64804 120.9420 PREM DEVI

378195 ANIL KUMAR SOOTHWAL HARIRAM SOOTHWAL MALE SC64805 120.9420 SAROJ DEVI

392830 PRAVEEN KUMAR NARNOLIA RATAN SINGH MALE SC64806 120.9239 SAJANA DEVI

307739 SHARWAN KUMAR BABU RAM MALE OBC64807 120.9239 BHAGWANTI DEVI

311274 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS64808 120.9239 BIMLA DEVI

359241 RAM RATAN YADAV BADRI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC64809 120.9239 NARAYANI DEVI

385921 CHANDA LAL KUMAWAT SHYOSAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC64810 120.9239 GEETA DEVI KUMAWAT

407482 OMPRAKASH BABURAM MALE SC64811 120.9239 SAMADI DEVI

361588 MADHU DEVI KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC64812 120.9239 MEERA DEVI

388538 RAGHUNATH GHOSLYA GOMA RAM GHOSLYA MALE OBC64813 120.9239 MANNI DEVI

342075 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV GOVERDHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC64814 120.9239 SANTI DEVI

285170 VIKAS CHOUDHARY PREM PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC64815 120.9239 ANJANA DEVI

338309 ARJUN RATHODIYA LALA RAM DHOBI MALE SC64816 120.9239 GEETA DEVI

407268 MADAN LAL GIRDHARI RAM MALE SC64817 120.9239 KAMLA

522303 HARISH DHAKER DEVI LAL DHAKER MALE OBC64818 120.9239 YESLEELA BAI

455856 DEEPAK KUMAR BALU RAM MALE OBC64819 120.9239 SPPANA DEVI

490917 KALULAL LODHA MOHAN LODHA MALE OBC64820 120.9239 CHANDRESH BAI

405448 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS64821 120.9239 INDRA DEVI

621794 MAHESH PAREEK DAMODAR PRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS64822 120.9239 TARA DEVI PAREEK

434055 SAJJAN SINGH KAILASH DAN MALE OBC64823 120.9239 TULCHHI KANWAR

562135 BHEEMRAJ GURJAR KAJOD GURJAR MALE MBC64824 120.9239 MOHINI DEVI

564724 DEEPAK PARIDWAL DEVI SHANKER PARIDWAL MALE SC64825 120.9239 SANTRA DEVI

223923 ANIL KUMAR NAI KHET PAL NAI MALE OBC64826 120.9239 DURGA DEVI

265016 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64827 120.9239 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

517677 MAHIPAL SINGH HEM SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS64828 120.9239 USHA KANVAR

441748 KAILASH SANGAN BABU LAL SANGAN MALE OBC64829 120.9239 UGIYA DEVI

594299 VIVEK JOSHI KANTILAL JOSHI MALE GEN64830 120.9239 YESPREMLATA JOSHI

222445 VANDANA KANWAR MADAN SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS64831 120.9239 VIMLA KANWAR

297481 NARESH STYAVIR MALE OBC64832 120.9239 SUSHILA DEVI

314197 SEEMA YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC64833 120.9239 MOHANI DEVI

566270 RAMKESH GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64834 120.9239 RAMESHEE DEVI GURJAR

485111 BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR PARSHURAM GURJAR MALE MBC64835 120.9239 NOLI DEVI

166959 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS64836 120.9239 SAVITA DEVI

421212 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA SHARWAN KUMAR MALE ST64837 120.9239 RAKHA DEVI

543821 NIRMAL KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC64838 120.9239 GEETA DEVI

498906 DASHRATH MEGHWAL GHNASI LAL MALE SC64839 120.9239 RAMI BAI

223021 MAHAVEER KHICHAR GOKUL RAM MALE OBC64840 120.9239 SHAMA DEVI

237306 BHERU LAL MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST64841 120.9239 KALI BAI

346157 KISHAN SHARMA BANAWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64842 120.9239 SHIMLA DEVI

411785 KUMARI NIRU BABULAL FEMALE OBC64843 120.9239 KAMALA DEVI

140928 RAJENDER PRAJAPAT RAM KARAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64844 120.9239 BHANWARI DEVI

Page 1081

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

381095 AKSHY KUMAR MEENA CHOTHMAL MEENA MALE ST64845 120.9239 PHOOLI DEVI

143734 AARTI KUMARI REGAR VISHNU PRASAD FEMALE SC64846 120.9239 TULSI DEVI

264742 POOJA SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI FEMALE OBC64847 120.9239 KESANTI DEVI

442830 MAMTA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC64848 120.9239 PARMA DEVI

193129 DEEPANSHU MITTAL RAJIV KUMAR MITTAL MALE GEN64849 120.9239 MITHLESH MITTAL

589737 PRADHUMN PUJARI LALIT KUMAR PUJARI MALE GEN64850 120.9239 YESBHAWNA DEVI

338862 AKASH BENIWAL RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC64851 120.9239 MACHHALA DEVI

212433 NARBDA KUMARI JAT RAMKUNWAR JAT FEMALE OBC64852 120.9239 KAMLA DEVI

159228 ANKUR BAHNIYA BANWARI LAL BALAI MALE SC64853 120.9239 TARA DEVI

206455 SOURABH PARSHOTTAM MALE EWS64854 120.9239 REKHA

449094 NARENDRA MANGLODA MEGHA RAM MALE OBC64855 120.9239 SUKHI DEVI

194282 HIMMAT SINGH KAMAR SINGH MALE MBC64856 120.9239 MUNNI DEVI

487657 MATHURA LAL VERMA GOPAL LAL VERMA MALE SC64857 120.9239 PHOOLA DEVI

509779 SURENDRA CHOKIDAR SHAUKIN RAM CHOKIDAR MALE SC64858 120.9239 GALKU DEVI

315067 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS64859 120.9239 URMILA

496737 PUSHPENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS64860 120.9239 SEEMA KANWAR

627027 DEEPAK NATTHI SINGH MALE OBC64861 120.9239 BABLI

442005 SHARVAN KUMAR CHANDA RAM MALE SC64862 120.9239 RANGU DEVI

607056 VASEEM AKRAM KAMRUDIN MALE OBC64863 120.9239 SHAHIDA

267712 AILAN SINGH KAPTAN SINGH MALE MBC64864 120.9239 ARCHANA DEVI

205509 POONAM KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE GEN64865 120.9239 GUDDI DEVI

544951 REENA SWAMI MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC64866 120.9239 SUMITRA DEVI

242488 TEENA SUTHAR RAMESHWAR SUTHAR FEMALE OBC64867 120.9239 MANJU SUTHAR

137040 VISHAL SAHU SHRI GHASI RAM SAHU MALE OBC64868 120.9239 MAMTA SAHU

503697 DINESH GODARA HANUMAN RAM GODARA MALE OBC64869 120.9239 RADHA DEVI

620326 JAGMOHAN SINGH REWAR MODU RAM REWAR MALE OBC64870 120.9058 EXMBHANWARI DEVI

290785 NARENDRA KUMAR SEDU RAM MALE OBC64871 120.9058 SANTRO

528044 OM PRAKASH CHHOGA RAM PALIWAL MALE SC64872 120.9058 MAGI BAI

504974 RAMKUNWAR HARIRAM MALE OBC64873 120.9058 SUVATI DEVI

470370 SUKHDEO GAHLOT MOOLA RAM MALE OBC64874 120.9058 SUSHILA DEVI

299013 CHANDRA SAIN DUNI RAM SWAMI MALE OBC64875 120.9058 BIMALA DEVI

352086 Ankit Kumar Vikram Singh MALE OBC64876 120.9058 LALEE DEVI

363557 DURGA LAL CHOUDHARY RAMKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC64877 120.9058 GYARSI DEVI

541607 ASHA SHEKHAWAT HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS64878 120.9058  WIDDURGA KANWAR

284872 HARBANSH SINGH PALA SINGH MALE OBC64879 120.9058 SUKHJEET KAUR

455550 OMPRAKASH KESA RAM MALE OBC64880 120.9058 SANTI DEVI

444108 JYOTI KUMARI SHARMA GHANSHYAM  SHARMA FEMALE OBC64881 120.9058 MEENA DEVI SHARMA

214714 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64882 120.9058 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

582302 MAHENDRA KUMAR BABU RAM KOLI MALE SC64883 120.9058 SAVITA DEVI

256372 DHARM PAL MEENA HARI KRISHN MEENA MALE ST64884 120.9058 MEVALI DEVI

602464 BHAIRU LAL BAPNA BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS64885 120.9058 YESSAROJ DEVI JAIN

426234 JYOTI SAINI LAKHRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC64886 120.9058 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

378102 DEEPAK KUMAR AJIT SINGH MALE OBC64887 120.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

437198 SURYA PRAKASH KAILASH GUJAR MALE SC64888 120.9058 MOHINI GUJAR

311689 CHANAN RAM BHOJ RAJ MALE SC64889 120.9058 SONA DEVI

420538 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI PRABHUDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC64890 120.9058 BANARSI DEVI

351717 Mahesh Kumar RAM CHANDRA MUNRIA MALE OBC64891 120.9058 NEEMA DEVI

279532 SANDEEP KUMAR SHYOKARAN RAM MALE OBC64892 120.9058 SUMITRA DEVI

415535 PAWAN KUMAR SUMAN RAMGOPAL SUMAN MALE OBC64893 120.9058 PARVTI BAI

488840 HANUMAN MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST64894 120.9058 MOHNI BAI

156634 GOPESH KUMAR GUPTA NARESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS64895 120.9058 SAROJ DEVI

144307 PRIYANKA GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC64896 120.9058 RADHA DEVI GURJAR

352360 VIKRAM SINGH RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC64897 120.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

367492 MAMTA CHOUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC64898 120.9058 BHANWARI DEVI

462289 KAILASH AGARWAL SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC64899 120.9058 KAIKAI DEVI

211788 RADHEYSHYAM MEGHWANSHI BHOJARAM MEGHWANSHI MALE SC64900 120.9058 DURGA DEVI

525200 KUNDAN REGAR MOHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC64901 120.9058 BADAM BAI

163464 NARESH MEENA RAMCHANDER MEENA MALE ST64902 120.9058 PREM DEVI

563546 POOJA BAJAD PRABHU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC64903 120.9058 TARA DEVI

352698 BISRAM BAIRWA SHANKER LAL BAIRWA MALE SC64904 120.9058 GEETA DEVI
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164665 JITENDRA SINGH NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC64905 120.9058 BHOLI DEVI

452041 SUNIL GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC64906 120.9058 SHARDA

554862 YOGESH VERMA RATAN LAL VERMA MALE SC64907 120.9058 KAMLA DEVI

136793 KULDEEP SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS64908 120.9058 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA

462677 RANA RAM AMRA RAM MALE OBC64909 120.9058 DHAPU DEVI

255214 SHANKAR LAL BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC64910 120.9058 INDRA DEVI

204913 SHELENDRA KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH MALE SC64911 120.9058 SUSHEELA

184388 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS64912 120.9058 MAMTA SHARMA

298028 VINOD PRAJAPAT BIRU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64913 120.9058 KESAR DEVI

567898 SHAILENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL HANSA RAM MALE SC64914 120.9058 POPAT BAI

415994 DINESH KUMAR LODHA KAILASH CHAND LODHA MALE OBC64915 120.9058 LEELA BAI

469473 RAJARAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC64916 120.9058 LEHRON DEVI

502754 NARENDRA RAIGER KISHANLAL RAIGER MALE SC64917 120.9058 KAUSHALYA DEVI

140907 YASHWANT SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC64918 120.9058 SEEMA KANWAR

532139 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA BUDDHI PRAKASH RAIGAR MALE SC64919 120.9058 SUMITRA DEVI

301150 REKHA SANSI RADHESHYAM FEMALE SC64920 120.9058 SHARVANI DEVI

337542 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC64921 120.9058 PAPPUDI DEVI

327665 KAMLESH MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST64922 120.9058 MANNI DEVI

178704 CHOTHMAL GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC64923 120.9058 KESAR BAI

416724 VIKRAM MEENA GULABCHAND MEENA MALE ST64924 120.9058 MAMTA BAI

209290 GYAN CHAND SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS64925 120.9058 PREMLATA SHARMA

319022 DILKHUSH MEENA GANGA SAHAY MEENA MALE ST64926 120.9058 KANCHAN DEVI

553716 ROHIT SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC64927 120.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

213470 KAVITA GURJAR RAJU GURJAR FEMALE MBC64928 120.9058 GUDDI GURJAR

407113 MUKESH SUTHAR BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC64929 120.9058 SHANTI DEVI

188552 DEENDYAL LAKHA RAM MALE OBC64930 120.9058 POORON DEVI

517875 DEEPENDRA SINGH KUMPAWAT JEEVAN SINGH MALE EWS64931 120.9058 ALOL KANWAR

292769 VISHAL LEGHA ATMARAM MALE OBC64932 120.9058 SAROJ

492330 HIMANSHU GALAV OMPRAKASH GALAV MALE EWS64933 120.9058 PRAMESH GALAV

181346 ABHISHEK MEHTA DHANRAJ MEHTA MALE OBC64934 120.9058 USHA MEHTA

535427 FIROZ KHAN FAKRUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC64935 120.9058 NURAN BANO

303905 Deepchand Krishn MALE OBC64936 120.9058 SAVITRI

495524 HANUMAN BAIRWA HAJARI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC64937 120.9058 DROPATEE BAIRWA

461829 NARENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS64938 120.9058 KAMLA KANWAR

461284 UMAR KHAN HUNDA KHAN MALE OBC64939 120.9058 MARIYAM

592934 TILAK KUMAR KUMHAR NATHU LAL MALE OBC64940 120.9058 YESKESHI BAI

480694 PRAVEEN KUMAR LUHAR DEVI LAL LUHAR MALE OBC64941 120.9058 KAUSHALYA BAI

537722 MITALEE GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA FEMALE EWS64942 120.9058 MILI GUPTA

321499 BHARATI NAROLIA CHITTRAGUPT NAROLIA FEMALE SC64943 120.9058 GYAN DEVI NAROLIA

368618 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI BANVARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC64944 120.9058 DHAPA DEVI

334474 BIMALA CHOUDHARY KALYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC64945 120.9058 HARPHOOL DEVI

619403 MANISHA CHOUDHARY POORAN MAL LORA FEMALE OBC64946 120.9058 PREM DEVI

544438 REKHA RAMJI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC64947 120.9058 MAYA

444732 SOMRAJ VISHNA RAM MALE OBC64948 120.9058 SUAA DEVI

395746 VISHNU JOGI KAMLESH JOGI MALE OBC64949 120.9058 RAMESHWARI DEVI

626665 MANOJ KUMAR NAVAL SINGH MALE EWS64950 120.9058 GOLO DEVI

455091 DURGESH RATHORE DHOOR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS64951 120.9058 MEERA KANWAR

613344 YASH SHARMA MAHENDER SHARMA MALE EWS64952 120.9058 MANJU DEVI

222250 RAVINDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS64953 120.9058 MOHAN KANWAR

295068 MOHIT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA MALE EWS64954 120.9058 MAYA

341434 UMESH SINGH GURJAR KANWAR SINGH MALE MBC64955 120.9058 VINITA DEVI

586028 HARSHITA LOHAR AMBA LAL JI FEMALE OBC64956 120.9058 YESMANJU DEVI

355398 AJAY KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST64957 120.9058 BABITA DEVI

273950 VINOD PRAJAPAT SAVJI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC64958 120.9058 YESMOGI DEVI

504651 SUMAN PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR FEMALE OBC64959 120.9058 MANOHARI

397024 GULAB TANWER RAMESH CHAND TANWER FEMALE SC64960 120.8877 GEETA

430672 GAJENDRA JAT GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC64961 120.8877 SUSHILA

422424 RAMESH KUMAR PRABHU SINGH MALE ST64962 120.8877 EXMSUMITRA DEVI

151009 RAM SINGH RAWAL HARI DAN RAWAL MALE SC64963 120.8877 GENDA KANWAR RAWAL

461127 DAYA RAM BHOMA RAM MALE OBC64964 120.8877 PREM DEVI

Page 1083

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

488107 SHANKAR SINGH HADA BRIJ RAJ SINGH HADA MALE EWS64965 120.8877 HEM KANWAR

352043 PARVIN VERMA GOVERDHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC64966 120.8877 KOYLI DEVI

323627 SAYAR KUMAR MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST64967 120.8877 DHAPA DEVI

444629 GODAVARI HUKMI CHAND FEMALE SC64968 120.8877 LAXMI

225881 SANTOSH KUMAR BISHNOI BHOOP RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC64969 120.8877 TEEJA DEVI

299664 RAKESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC64970 120.8877 SHARDA DEVI

470330 SITA BIRMA RAM SANKHALA FEMALE OBC64971 120.8877 MANJU DEVI

602427 RAVINDRA KUMAR SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC64972 120.8877 YESPREMLATA

514189 LOKESH BHATOTRA BHUNDA RAM MALE OBC64973 120.8877 UGIYA DEVI

378559 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC64974 120.8877 BHOOLI DEVI

479572 MAHENDRA PRATAP BHAWANI SHANKAR GURJAR MALE MBC64975 120.8877 RAM BHAGOT BAI

597022 LAXMAN KUMAR NONA RAM MALE SC64976 120.8877 BHURI DEVI

329476 SHUBHAM SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS64977 120.8877 KRISHNA DEVI

191142 SANDEEP SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC64978 120.8877 LAXMI

225158 VIKASDAN GAJRAJ DAN MALE OBC64979 120.8877 RAJU KANWAR

468366 RAVAL SINGH KOJOO SINGH MALE OBC64980 120.8877 LAXMI DEVI

380299 PREM LATA YADAV INDRAPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC64981 120.8877 PRABHU DEVI

461589 HUSAIN KHAN AHMAD KHAN MALE OBC64982 120.8877 KRIMAT

480004 RAMHET GURJAR LAKSHMI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC64983 120.8877 RAJA DEVI

202675 KAUSHAL PANDEY GOPAL RAM PANDEY MALE EWS64984 120.8877 RAJESHWARI PANDEY

214517 SUNIL KUMAR JAT LADU LAL JAT MALE OBC64985 120.8877 KANKU DEVI

216476 DIMPAL LAKHARA GOPAL LAL LAKHARA FEMALE OBC64986 120.8877 BHANWARI DEVI

440850 SANJU DEVI HARI RAM KHOJA FEMALE OBC64987 120.8877 REKHA DEVI

591991 TEJPAL SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH SANGER MALE EWS64988 120.8877 UMA SANGER

458635 RAJENDR SINGH GORKH DAN MALE OBC64989 120.8877 PUSHPA KANWAR

510007 SARITA BADIYASAR DULA RAM FEMALE OBC64990 120.8877 MAINA DEVI

451302 RAM GOPAL BUDHA RAM MALE OBC64991 120.8877 KAMLA DEVI

508828 KUMARI BHARTI SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE OBC64992 120.8877 SULOCHANA

441045 SARWAN KUMAR ASU RAM MALE OBC64993 120.8877 FEFI DEVI

394164 PUNIT SHARMA GHAN SHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN64994 120.8877 PINKY SHARMA

541508 NEELAM SHRIVASTAV JEEVAN RAM FEMALE SC64995 120.8877 BANARSI DEVI

300961 RINNU DEVI MADAN LAL FEMALE SC64996 120.8877 VIMLA DEVI

171188 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST64997 120.8877 SPSOMOTI DEVI

456830 NARENDRA KULARIYA HARI RAM MALE OBC64998 120.8877 HEERA DEVI

155102 POOJA NEMI RAM FEMALE OBC64999 120.8877 MAYA DEVI

249535 POOJA NAFE SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC65000 120.8877 SAVITRI DEVI

489153 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA BABULAL BAIRWA MALE SC65001 120.8877 KASTURI BAI

158596 BALVINDER SINGH KAILASH CHAND MALE MBC65002 120.8877 DHARM VATI

418138 RITIKA MEHAR SHANKAR LAL FEMALE SC65003 120.8877 MANJU

161334 SACHIN YOGI RAJENDRA YOGI MALE OBC65004 120.8877 MANJU DEVI

373239 VIJAY KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC65005 120.8877 SUSHILA DEVI

422235 AMIT KUMAR SANWAT RAM MALE OBC65006 120.8877 SUDHIRA DEVI

466795 SONA RAM ANADA RAM MALE OBC65007 120.8877 HARKHU DEVI

215790 GARIMA JEENGAR MAHAVEER JEENGAR FEMALE SC65008 120.8877 NIRMALA DEVI JEENGAR

435098 LALITA KUMARI SHANKAR LAL GOTIYA FEMALE OBC65009 120.8877 INDRA DEVI

141441 AYUSH DADHICH PRITAM DADHICH MALE GEN65010 120.8877 SAROJ DADHICH

329111 GAJANAND SAINI CHOTHMAL SAINI MALE OBC65011 120.8877 CHANA DEVI

214327 SACHIN DAKOT CHANDRA SHEKHAR DAKOT MALE OBC65012 120.8877 MAYA DEVI

282291 JASSU NATH RUP NATH MALE OBC65013 120.8877 SONA DEVI

187066 RAMDHAN BENIWAL JUGATA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC65014 120.8877 CHAMPA DEVI

598953 RAVINDRA RAWAL MUKESH RAWAL MALE EWS65015 120.8877 YESJAGRITI RAWAL

292274 KAPIL JAIPAL MALE OBC65016 120.8877 SAROJ DEVI

612899 RAHUL YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC65017 120.8877 KOYAL DEVI

194201 LAXMI KANT RATAN SINGH MALE SC65018 120.8877 RAMSHRI DEVI

366726 VINOD PANCHAL KALU RAM PANCHAL MALE OBC65019 120.8877 MEERA DEVI

536823 GOPAL SINGH SOLANKI PRATAP SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC65020 120.8877 KAMLESH SOLANKI

599828 NITESH PATEL RANCHOD PATEL MALE OBC65021 120.8877 YESAMRIT PATEL

520027 SHIVANI NATH MUKESH NATH FEMALE OBC65022 120.8877 DURGA NATH

266132 KOMAL MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST65023 120.8877 KUSUM DEVI MEENA

591526 Karan Kumar Tabiyad Gopal Prasad Tabiyad MALE ST65024 120.8877 YESRAMILA DEVI
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455455 MURALI KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC65025 120.8877 JHEEMA DEVI

605340 KHET PAL SINGH RUPA RAM MALE OBC65026 120.8877 DHAPU DEVI

285623 OMPRAKASH BHOOP SINGH NAI MALE OBC65027 120.8877 SUMITRA

510594 PRIYANKA GOLIYA KISHOR RAM FEMALE OBC65028 120.8877 KAMLA DEVI

232413 PRIYANKA TARD SUKHA RAM TARD FEMALE OBC65029 120.8877 SPMEERA DEVI

610247 AMISHA SHEKHAWAT RAJESH SINGH FEMALE EWS65030 120.8877 KAMLESH DEVI

263887 MUKUL CHATURVEDI HARISHANKAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS65031 120.8877 VIJAYLAXMI SHARMA

345905 VIKASH GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC65032 120.8877 CHHOTI DEVI

267446 SHASHIVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAR TEJSINGH SHEKHAR MALE SC65033 120.8696 KASTOORI DEVI

214170 Mahendra Kumar Regar Ratan Lal Regar MALE SC65034 120.8696 KAMLA DEVI

208906 SHAHANAJ BANO FAYAZ MOHAMMAD FEMALE EWS65035 120.8696 KALLU BEGAM

149583 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DYAL MEENA MALE ST65036 120.8696 PHOOLI DEVI

362561 ASHOK KUMAR KHATANA BANSHI DHAR KHATANA MALE MBC65037 120.8696 MEWA DEVI

496128 SATYA PAL NAGAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC65038 120.8696 RAM DAYAL BAI

167971 IDREESH KHAN MAMURA KHAN MALE OBC65039 120.8696 FAJRI

292230 NITISH KUMAR NAND RAM JYANI MALE OBC65040 120.8696 SHANTI DEVI

297862 SURENDRA KUMAR BHAGIRATH PRASAD MALE OBC65041 120.8696 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

440243 ARVIND KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE SC65042 120.8696 SANGEETA DEVI

298160 RAKESH KUMAR DHARMPAL BENIWAL MALE OBC65043 120.8696 VIMLA DEVI

470241 KUSUM RATHORE GULAB SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS65044 120.8696 OM KANWAR

585647 HARSHIT SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC65045 120.8696 YESSHANTA SUTHAR

236900 SONIYA KUMARI MEENA RAM SHARAVAN FEMALE ST65046 120.8696 BHOOLI BAI

554924 RAJENDER CHOUDHARY RAMSAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65047 120.8696 MAN BHAR DEVI

617968 RAMESHWAR LAL LALU RAM MALE OBC65048 120.8696 SUGANI DEVI

461055 SANJAY KUMAR LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC65049 120.8696 SHANTI DEVI

162906 GIRI RAJ SINGH RAJ SINGH MALE SC65050 120.8696 SANTOSH DEVI

430561 MAGA RAM BEERA RAM MALE OBC65051 120.8696 ANOPI DEVI

506662 DALA RAM NAIN MANA RAM MALE OBC65052 120.8696 MANAK DEVI

268761 SHALINEE SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS65053 120.8696 OMVATI SHARMA

171289 JAIPHA HAKAMDEEN FEMALE OBC65054 120.8696 SAHROONI

532018 SEEMA BAI MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST65055 120.8696 SAMPAT DEVI

432389 MAHIPAL CHENA RAM MALE OBC65056 120.8696 SANTI

386037 ANIL KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC65057 120.8696 VIMLA DEVI

135660 GHAMLA GURJAR BHARMAL FEMALE MBC65058 120.8696 MATHARA DEVI

418019 AKSHAY KUMAR MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST65059 120.8696 SITA BAI

334758 SHARWAN KUMAR MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST65060 120.8696 LALI DEVI

373492 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA LALLU PRASAD MEENA MALE ST65061 120.8696 KAMLA DEVI

308034 AKSHYA KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC65062 120.8696 CHANDA DEVI

311225 GOVIND SINGH SURJEET SINGH MALE SC65063 120.8696 SUKHDEV KAUR

195389 BANTI BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC65064 120.8696 SUNEETA

428377 SANDEEP KUMAR KIRODIWAL RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC65065 120.8696 VINOD DEVI

456698 ANIL RAJU RAM MALE OBC65066 120.8696 PAPPU DEVI

558936 NEELU DHAKAR BADRI LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC65067 120.8696 KOKILA DEVI

427448 RAVI PRAKASH GAHAN MADAN LAL GAHAN MALE SC65068 120.8696 SUMITRA

474928 LALIT KUMAR JANGID BRIJ MOHAN JANGID MALE OBC65069 120.8696 SANTOSH DEVI

620843 MANISHA YOGI TEJA RAM NATH FEMALE OBC65070 120.8696 SUMAN DEVI

156493 MANOJ MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA MALE ST65071 120.8696 SHANTEE DEVI

325955 BABU LAL BODLIYA BHOLU RAM BODLIYA MALE OBC65072 120.8696 SHANTI DEVI

446957 ANIL SENWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC65073 120.8696 SHANTI

192457 SANA KALYAN SINGH FEMALE OBC65074 120.8696 NEERAJ DEVI

478784 ANIL GOCHAR DEVI SHANKAR MALE MBC65075 120.8696 RAJESH BAI

277537 AMISHA CHOUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN65076 120.8696 SP YESHANSA KUNWAR

190092 PANKAJ KUMAR ROOP SINGH MALE SC65077 120.8696 NARAMADA DEVI

527285 SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL ROSHAN LAL JAISWAL MALE OBC65078 120.8515 SUSHILA DEVI JAISWAL

566425 SHANTI LAL UJINIYA BABU LAL UJINIYA MALE SC65079 120.8515 BHANWARI DEVI

234500 SINTU BANDWAL BANSI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC65080 120.8515 SURJA BAI

238824 BANWARI LAL MEGHWAL RAM KALYAN MALE SC65081 120.8515 NARBADA BAI

563484 ROSHAN KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST65082 120.8515 KELI DEVI

598972 CHIRAG PATIDAR RAMESHWARA PATIDAR MALE OBC65083 120.8515 YESLEELAWATI PATIDAR

460306 NITESH PAPPA RAM MALE SC65084 120.8515 LEELA DEVI
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403988 AKSHAY KUMAR KAIWAL CHIRANJI LAL MALE SC65085 120.8515 VIMLA DEVI

486887 NAROTAM MEGHWAL MANGI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC65086 120.8515 RAM PYARI  BAI

156020 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHANDEL GEEGALA RAM RAIGAR MALE SC65087 120.8515 KAMALI DEVI

450529 SAGAR RAM DAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65088 120.8515 HAPU DEVI

377414 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR RAM RATAN GURJAR MALE MBC65089 120.8515 RAJANTI DEVI GURJAR

191863 YASH SHARMA DEVENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS65090 120.8515 LAXMI SHARMA

399445 JAGDEESH SINGH GURJAR BHOOR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC65091 120.8515 SUPEDEE DEVI

560158 JEEVAT RAM CHOUDHARY KEDAR NARAYAN MALE OBC65092 120.8515 KAMLA DEVI

454797 ROMA RAM VAGA RAM MALE OBC65093 120.8515 DEMO DEVI

401248 SAYAR MAL YADAV RAM RATAN YADAV MALE OBC65094 120.8515 SHANTI DEVI

478279 POONAM KUMAR MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA MALE ST65095 120.8515 HASAN BAI

313312 BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS65096 120.8515 TULSI DEVI

206477 AMAN DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC65097 120.8515 SEEMA DEVI

380525 SUNIL KUMAR MOURYA RAM KISHOR MOURYA MALE SC65098 120.8515 BHAGWATI DEVI

436527 DASHRATH KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE SC65099 120.8515 PANKHU DEVI

279530 SUNIL KUMAR DHARAM PAL MALE OBC65100 120.8515 SURTA DEVI

327048 NARESH KUMAR SAINI KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC65101 120.8515 IMARTI DEVI

261378 JEETRAM SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC65102 120.8515 RAMPATI

561745 SUNIL NAGAR GOVIND RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC65103 120.8515 PANA DEVI

328712 SUMAN KUMARI JAT BABU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC65104 120.8515 SANTOSH DEVI

337793 VIKASH KUMAR DHANSIL MOHAN LAL DHANSIL MALE OBC65105 120.8515 JHUMA  DEVI

626592 SARFARAZ AHAMAD SATTAM KHAN MALE OBC65106 120.8515 AASIYA

305576 AJAYPAL BHIMSHEN MALE OBC65107 120.8515 PALI DEVI

409369 PAWAN KUMAR PANWAR CHHAGNA RAM PANWAR MALE SC65108 120.8515 RUPA DEVI

532356 APEKSHA AGRAWAL BRAHMANAND GUPTA FEMALE EWS65109 120.8515 KUSUM AGRAWAL

229394 AAMIR HASAN GHOS MOHAMMAD MALE OBC65110 120.8515 JAMILA BANO

147390 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA LAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST65111 120.8515 LALI DEVI

279777 MAHAVEER PARSHAD RUPA RAM MALE OBC65112 120.8515 BHAGWANTI DEVI

381321 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KESHAV SINGH MALE SC65113 120.8515 CHANDA DEVI

427380 JAGVEER ONKAR SINGH MALE OBC65114 120.8515 RAJKOR

403175 RAMLAL MEENA NEMICHAND MEENA MALE ST65115 120.8515 KAILASHI DEVI

442550 MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY CHHOTA RAM MALE OBC65116 120.8515 GEETA

558467 NORATMAL PURVIYA RAMESH CHAND PURVIYA MALE EWS65117 120.8515 KANCHAN DEVI

388873 VIKASH MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST65118 120.8515 MANBHAR DEVI

407572 CHIRANJI LAL DALA RAM MALE OBC65119 120.8515 SITA DEVI

282617 DHANIKSHA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC65120 120.8515 VIDYA DEVI

335306 NAVEEN KHINCHI HEMRAJ  KHINCHI MALE SC65121 120.8515 SUNITA KHINCHI

357896 GULAB CHAND MEENA SHYOBAKSH MEENA MALE ST65122 120.8515 KALLI DEVI MEENA

240394 ASHISH SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC65123 120.8515 KAILASHI DEVI

153054 HEMANT KUMAR SONWAL MAHAVEER PRASAD SONWAL MALE SC65124 120.8515 DEVKI DEVI

122546 AJAY GAHLOT NATHU RAM GAHLOT MALE OBC65125 120.8515 KISNA DEVI

197441 MADHAVI SHARMA MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS65126 120.8515 LALITA SHARMA

449902 MAHENDRA DEVA RAM MALE SC65127 120.8515 PAPU DEVI

427461 KOMAL KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE SC65128 120.8515 SURTA DEVI

484382 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST65129 120.8515 KAMLESH MEENA

366910 HIMANSHU SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS65130 120.8515 DIPTI DEVI

302325 PAYAL JAY PRAKASH FEMALE OBC65131 120.8515 PUSHPA

155761 SACHIN GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC65132 120.8515 URMILA DEVI

360334 ASHISH SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC65133 120.8515 PREM DEVI

135419 RAHUL HAWA SINGH MALE OBC65134 120.8515 SANTOSH DEVI

492649 ARVIND SUMAN SHIVCHARAN SUMAN MALE OBC65135 120.8515 SUNITA BAI

459454 JETHA RAM GOPAL RAM MALE OBC65136 120.8515 KALI

391501 SONU PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRASAD PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC65137 120.8515 KOYAL DEVI

306809 SHER SINGH NARSI RAM MALE SC65138 120.8515 SAVITRI

208924 DEEPAK KUMHAR SHANKAR LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC65139 120.8515 GOPALI DEVI KUMHAR

401253 RAHUL MEHTA RAMKUNWAR YADAV MALE OBC65140 120.8515 SUMITRA DEVI

503645 KOMAL BENIWAL KAILASH CHAND BENIWAL FEMALE OBC65141 120.8515 NEETU BENIWAL

448494 BHAVESH KUMAR KHETA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC65142 120.8515 GERON DEVI

555139 SAKSHI GARG RAJENDRA GARG FEMALE EWS65143 120.8515 SEEMA DEVI

430505 LAXMI LUNKARAN DAS FEMALE OBC65144 120.8515 SUSHILA
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126698 HEERA LAL SATOLIYA SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE SC65145 120.8515 TEEJA DEVI

613474 ANUJ KUMAR HUDIWAL UMRAO SINGH ARYA MALE SC65146 120.8515 NIRMA DEVI

206808 LALIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC65147 120.8515 SUDHA DEVI

619678 TARA DEVI BABULAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC65148 120.8515 AUNKARI DEVI

163193 SEEMA MEENA BHEEMA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST65149 120.8515 LALI DEVI

409764 KAPIL KUMAR MANGILAL MALE OBC65150 120.8515 SAYARI

598938 BHAWANI SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS65151 120.8515 YESRAMESH KUNWAR

289238 ARVIND RAMNIWAS MALE EWS65152 120.8515 KAMLA

213063 DHERYAVARDHAN SINGH JADAWAT DINESH SINGH JADAWAT MALE OBC65153 120.8515 KAUSHALYA KANWAR

435332 JUNJHA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE OBC65154 120.8515 RAJO DEVI

311015 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHARAN HARDYAL SAHARAN MALE OBC65155 120.8333 SANTOSH

530643 SAWAN KUMAR KAROL RAMJILAL KAROL MALE SC65156 120.8333 VIDHYA DEVI

286819 SAPNA RANI RAJPAL CHHABRA FEMALE EWS65157 120.8333 VEENA CHHABRA

449866 SANGEETA HEERA DAS FEMALE OBC65158 120.8333 SOHANI DEVI

497517 HUKAM CHAND LODHA RODULAL MALE OBC65159 120.8333 GITA BAI

555956 PURUSHOTAM SWAMI RODU LAL SWAMI MALE OBC65160 120.8333 KAILASHI DEVI SWAMI

367755 RAJNISH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST65161 120.8333 RAMPATI DEVI

170848 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA KARPOOR CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN65162 120.8333 TARA DEVI

339504 MUNIKESH MEENA SWAROOP LAL MEENA MALE ST65163 120.8333 RUKMANI MEENA

491916 SHYAM BIHARI RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC65164 120.8333 MANBHARI BAI

343492 HARI NARAYAN SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS65165 120.8333 SARJU DEVI

413545 VARSHA KUMARI CHOUHAN JASWANT SINGH FEMALE GEN65166 120.8333 AJODHYA KUMARI CHOUHAN

366326 SURENDRA SINGH MEENA JAGPAL MEENA MALE ST65167 120.8333 SUMITRA DEVI

562570 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY SOORAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65168 120.8333 KAILASHI DEVI

128948 SUKH DEV MADAN LAL MALI MALE OBC65169 120.8333 PHULI DEVI

509016 JAKIR MOHAMMED RAHIM BAKSH MALE OBC65170 120.8333 NURJAHAN BANO

286197 DINESH KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC65171 120.8333 REKHA DEVI

341249 AMRIT SHARMA SHRI KAPIL DEV SHARMA MALE GEN65172 120.8333 PUSHPA SHARMA

489575 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC65173 120.8333 SITA DEVI GURJAR

292937 SUNITA SUKH RAM FEMALE SC65174 120.8333 ROSHNI DEVI

334904 RAJESH KUMAR SAGAR GOPAL LAL SAGAR MALE SC65175 120.8333 SONI DEVI

142220 SUBHASH JANGIR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC65176 120.8333 KAMALA DEVI

623590 GOTAM KUMAR NEN SUKHDEV RAM MALE OBC65177 120.8333 CHUKA DEVI

624222 RAMDATT SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS65178 120.8333 KALAVATI DEVI

245378 DEVI LAL JAT SHANKER LAL JAT MALE OBC65179 120.8333 PARAS BAI

513695 JASWANT SINGH RAJPUROHIT MADHO SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN65180 120.8333 GEETA DEVI

301201 VIKRAM SAHARAN DATARAM SAHARAN MALE OBC65181 120.8333 KRISHNA DEVI

321456 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA JAGDEESH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS65182 120.8333 ANOKHI DEVI

378718 VISHAL SAINI JAI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC65183 120.8333 NAVRATAN SAINI

144042 BHARAT RAJ GUJAR SHYOJI RAM GUJAR MALE MBC65184 120.8333 BALI DEVI

450100 PARMOD DARA SUKHDEV DARA MALE OBC65185 120.8333 SUKHI DEVI

285932 RAMAN NATHU RAM MALE OBC65186 120.8333 HEMLATA

497996 KAJAL RAJAK SANTOSH RAJAK FEMALE SC65187 120.8333 KANTI RAJAK

186936 DILIP BABU LAL MALE OBC65188 120.8333 BHAGYWANTI

178322 RAJENDRA MEHTA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC65189 120.8333 DHANNI BAI

400500 MEENAKSHI SAINI GOVIND SAINI FEMALE OBC65190 120.8333 SANTOSH SAINI

220375 GAJENDRA CHOUDHARY GHAMANDA RAM MALE OBC65191 120.8333 SITA

440075 RAM CHANDRA JAWANA RAM MALE OBC65192 120.8333 FANCY DEVI

434723 RITU BABAL MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC65193 120.8333 PARSI DEVI

414139 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR RADHESHYAM MALE MBC65194 120.8333 GUDDI BAI

451262 ASHOK KUMAR BISHNOI BHAGAVANA RAM MALE OBC65195 120.8333 PALU DEVI

479201 HARI SHANKAR RATHOR KALU LAL RATHOR MALE OBC65196 120.8333 KALAWATI BAI

419921 RONAK KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC65197 120.8333 SUMITRA

193394 GOPAL SINGH RAMDEEN SINGH MALE OBC65198 120.8333 PHOOL VATI

368665 LOKESH KULDEEP AMITRAJ KULDEEP MALE SC65199 120.8333 GEETA DEVI

431859 DINESH BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC65200 120.8333 LICHHMI DEVI

311391 SHANTANU KUMAR KISHAN GOPAL MALE OBC65201 120.8333 INDRA DEVI

466796 BHOMA RAM KATARIYA BHAGEERATH MALE SC65202 120.8333 PATASI DEVI

417206 PAVAN KUMAR SUMAN MADAN LAL SUMAN MALE OBC65203 120.8333 BHULI BAI

250594 JYOTI RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC65204 120.8333 SUSHILA
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251120 SHRAWAN KUMAR SARAN RAMSWAROOP SARAN MALE OBC65205 120.8333 SUMITRA DEVI

547645 SAROJ KUMARI DHAYAL JAGDISH PRASAD DHAYAL FEMALE OBC65206 120.8333 KAMALA DEVI

393423 CHANDRA SHEKHAR VED JAGDISH PRASAD VED MALE SC65207 120.8333 RENU DEVI

131418 SHRIKISHAN BANSHI LAL MALE OBC65208 120.8333 CHUKA DEVI

440394 VINOD KUMAR HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC65209 120.8333 VIMLA

176091 TEENA JOSHI NARESH JOSHI FEMALE GEN65210 120.8333 YESSHYAMA JOSHI

412845 DIVYANSH MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST65211 120.8333 NANDKUNWAR MEENA

468664 KARAN SINGH MEHTAB SINGH MALE EWS65212 120.8333 CHANDRA KANWAR

271113 JAY KISHAN LOHAR DEVI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC65213 120.8333 YESVEENA LOHAR

240194 MINAKSHI KUMARI PAPPU LAL FEMALE ST65214 120.8333 SANTOSH BAI

562549 ASHOK MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST65215 120.8333 ANTRA DEVI MEENA

298453 DEEPESH SHARMA RAJENDER PRASAD FEMALE GEN65216 120.8333 CHANDERKALA

282371 BHEEMRAJ PANNA RAM MALE SC65217 120.8333 KAMLA DEVI

220850 VINOD KUMAR EMI LAL MALE EWS65218 120.8333 SILOCHANA DEVI

556749 AKSHAY KUMAR DADHICH RAVEENDRA KUMAR DADHICH MALE EWS65219 120.8333 USHA SHARMA

199287 NEHA TIWARI PRADEEP TIWARI FEMALE EWS65220 120.8333 MADHU

525088 MANOJ KUMAR DEWASI LUNA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC65221 120.8333 KRISHNA DEWASI

346194 VIKASH BAJYA SHRIRAM BAJYA MALE OBC65222 120.8333 VIMLA DEVI

283348 ASHOK KUMAR PITRAM VERMA MALE OBC65223 120.8333 MANGEZ DEVI

331162 VISHRAM MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST65224 120.8333 GULVATTI DEVI

613564 MAMTA GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR FEMALE MBC65225 120.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

185586 OMI BISHNOI TULASA RAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC65226 120.8333 VIRAMA

610573 KUSHAL SINGH SAJJAN SINGH MALE SC65227 120.8333 RANI DEVI

368551 MANJU MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE ST65228 120.8333 SAMOTI DEVI

282671 ANAND KUMAR RAMNIWAS KARWASRA MALE OBC65229 120.8333 TARAMANI DEVI

163623 AASTHA GOYAL NAND KISHOR FEMALE EWS65230 120.8333 LAXMI GOYAL

301108 NARESH GOSWAMI VIJAY GOSWAMI MALE OBC65231 120.8333 SUMAN DEVI

314223 SANJAY KUMAR SAIN YADRAM SAIN MALE OBC65232 120.8333 SHEELA DEVI

252282 RITU KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS65233 120.8333 SUDESH KANWAR

367051 DINESH YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC65234 120.8333 ASHA DEVI

142168 SUNIL SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC65235 120.8333 NANCHI DEVI

319549 SUNDAR SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC65236 120.8333 BHAGLI DEVI

216871 RAVI KUMAR KHATIK RAMDHAN KHATIK MALE SC65237 120.8333 ANOKH DEVI

194644 ICHCHHA NARUKA MUKESH SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS65238 120.8333 MAMTA DEVI

266147 PRIYANKA GAUR KAILASH CHAND GAUR FEMALE EWS65239 120.8333 MEERA

602265 LOKESH PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65240 120.8333 MANJU PRAJAPAT

243148 NAVDEEP SINGH CHUNDAWAT DALPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN65241 120.8333 SPLAXMI KANWAR

209079 PANKAJ NAYAK JAGDISH CHANDRA NAYAK MALE SC65242 120.8333 SPSAROJ NAYAK

327740 AVINASH MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST65243 120.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

620379 MAHIPAL SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS65244 120.8333 RAJU KANWAR

620541 SUMAN BAJIYA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC65245 120.8333 KAVARI DEVI

604592 BHARAT PATIDAR JIVAN PATIDAR MALE OBC65246 120.8333 YESHAKER DEVI

442215 RICHHPAL ROJ JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC65247 120.8333 SANTOSH

350552 RITESH KUMAR MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST65248 120.8333 VIMLA DEVI

327401 VIJAY ROLANIYA RAMCHANDER ROLANIYA MALE OBC65249 120.8333 MISHREE DEVI

167681 KUNAL CHANDOLIYA GIRRAJ PRASAD CHANDOLIYA MALE SC65250 120.8333 KRISHNA DEVI

547576 MANISHA KUMARI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC65251 120.8333 BIMALA DEVI

455104 PRAKASH HARKA RAM MALE OBC65252 120.8333 KANU DEVI

365325 AKHARAM RUNDLA MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65253 120.8333 SURGYAN DEVI

372486 DEEPAK BUNKAR TEJARAM MALE SC65254 120.8333 SAVITRI DEVI

342054 ASHISH SHARMA MOHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS65255 120.8333 MANJU DEVI

308097 REKHA RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC65256 120.8333 GAYATRI DEVI

493647 NISHANT KUMAR TRIVEDI GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS65257 120.8333 ASHA DEVI

438732 SURESH BHANA RAM MALE SC65258 120.8333 MATI DEVI

344268 KUNDAN MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST65259 120.8333 VIMLA DEVI

619271 HEENA JANGID SHANKAR LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC65260 120.8333 INDRA DEVI

126614 VIKASH KHARRA RUGHA RAM KHARRA MALE OBC65261 120.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

507577 GIRDHARI SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE EWS65262 120.8152 EXMSAYAR KANWAR

384059 GAURAV PAREEK CHANDRA PRAKASH PAREEK MALE GEN65263 120.8152 LATA PAREEK

295773 LAKHVINDER KUMAR RAM KISHAN MALE OBC65264 120.8152 MAYA DEVI
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403726 SURENDRA KUMAR DHAKED BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC65265 120.8152 CHANDRA VATI DHAKED

462062 KRISHNA SOLANKI MV SINGH FEMALE EWS65266 120.8152 R K SOLANKI

313884 MAHESH GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA MALE GEN65267 120.8152 KAILASHI DEVI

558501 NAVEEN KUMAR NAMA MANGI LAL NAMA MALE OBC65268 120.8152 GAYATRI DEVI

371513 MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC65269 120.8152 KAMLA DEVI

337415 SUNIL KUMAR BANSIWAL GOPI CHAND BANSIWAL MALE SC65270 120.8152 VIMLA DEVI

231220 WASIM AKRAM MOHD ARIF MALE OBC65271 120.8152 ABEDA BANO

157635 SUMAN LATA GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC65272 120.8152 KELLA DEVI

304778 NEETU OJHA SHANKAR LAL OJHA FEMALE GEN65273 120.8152 KAMLA OJHA

607852 DINESH KUMAR GORDHAN LAL MALE OBC65274 120.8152 KAMALA DEVI

229099 NARAYAN RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC65275 120.8152 LUNI DEVI

155040 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV CHHOTE LAL YADAV MALE OBC65276 120.8152 CHHOTI DEVI

198047 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH SHYAMVIR SINGH MALE OBC65277 120.8152 MUNNI DEVI

268611 JEEVA RAM NEERAN SINGH MALE OBC65278 120.8152 ANAR DEVI

572195 JAYDEEP PATIDAR PANKAJ PATIDAR MALE OBC65279 120.8152 YESDURGA DEVI PATIDAR

309662 RAM KRISHAN SINGARA RAM MALE SC65280 120.8152 MAHENDRO DEVI

626948 HARENDRA SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC65281 120.8152 RAJ WALA

243011 JAMNA LAL MALI RAMPAL MALI MALE OBC65282 120.8152 MANGI BAI

395789 SHAILESH KUMAR PEEPLIWAL HARI NARAYAN PEEPLIWAL MALE SC65283 120.8152 VIMLA DEVI

127606 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC65284 120.8152 ANACHI DEVI

126276 VIKRAM JAT HARI RAM JAT MALE OBC65285 120.8152 SHARDA DEVI

374472 ASHUTOSH ATAL RAMJI LAL ATAL MALE SC65286 120.8152 MADHU DEVI

563871 KARISHMA VERMA PURAN MAL VERMA FEMALE SC65287 120.8152 GEETA DEVI

323993 GOVIND RAM PRAJAPAT SITARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65288 120.8152 SHANTI DEVI

317150 DEVVRAT SINGH CHAUHAN SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN65289 120.8152 ICHRAJ KANWAR

234206 RAMNIVASH ROJH LALCHAND ROJH MALE OBC65290 120.8152 RUPA DEVI

383455 RAM LAL CHOUDHARY CHHOGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65291 120.8152 SANTOSH DEVI

517885 CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE OBC65292 120.8152 DIMPLE SANKHALA

437202 DEVEE LAL HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC65293 120.8152 SONI DEVI

375418 RAM KALYAN CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65294 120.8152 MANGLI DEVI

250950 AMIT KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD SONI MALE OBC65295 120.8152 SUMITRA DEVI

316145 SUMITA SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC65296 120.8152 NARBDA SAINI

350969 RAHUL SAIN GANPAT LAL SAIN MALE OBC65297 120.8152 SITA DEVI

380398 PRAMOD KUMAR JATAWAT OM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC65298 120.8152 SUNITA VERMA

387450 ASHISH SHARMA BHAGWATI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS65299 120.8152 MAMTA DEVI

201900 ANIL KUMAR KHOOBIRAM MALE OBC65300 120.8152 FOOLBATI

325116 ANKUSH KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST65301 120.8152 NIRO DEVI MEENA

531312 GUNJAN SAIN VIPIN KUMAR SAIN FEMALE OBC65302 120.8152 SUNITA DEVI

254534 SARITA REWAR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC65303 120.8152 PATASI DEVI

140553 RANG LAL GURJAR SANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC65304 120.8152 GANESHI DEVI

586833 PARDEEP HAGAVANIYA ISHWARLAL HAGAVANIYA MALE MBC65305 120.8152 YESSUNDAR DEVI

380906 PRASHANT MEHTA GOPAL LAL MEHTA MALE EWS65306 120.8152 NANA DEVI MEHTA

284896 MUKESH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MALE EWS65307 120.8152 KAMLA DEVI

591137 JYOTI CHAUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN65308 120.8152 HUKAM KUNWAR

513683 VIJAY KUMAR DHAGLA RAM MALE OBC65309 120.8152 BHANWARI DEVI

414374 DURGA LAL DANGI KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC65310 120.8152 SUNDAR BAI

376304 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST65311 120.8152 SUNITA DEVI

275415 JAYPAL SINGH RATHORE GAMIR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN65312 120.8152 YESMAMTA KUNWAR

143279 SUNIL DHANERIYA GOPAL DHANERIYA MALE OBC65313 120.8152 SANTOSH

389217 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV PRAHALAD RAM YADAV MALE OBC65314 120.8152 CHOUTHI DEVI

162236 BABU LAL GURJAR POORAN MAL MALE MBC65315 120.8152 KAMLI DEVI

438186 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH PAPU SINGH MALE EWS65316 120.8152 VINOD KANWAR

268110 PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS65317 120.8152 VAIDEHI

329793 SHARAD KUMAR BALOT KAMLES KUMAR MEENA MALE ST65318 120.8152 BATTO DEVI

235146 DEEPIKA CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN65319 120.8152 NEETU KANWAR

545189 PRIYANKA REPSWAL SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC65320 120.8152 SUMITRA DEVI

218399 MOHIT POONIA OM PRAKASH PUNIA MALE OBC65321 120.8152 VIMLA DEVI

472947 KALPNA BAI MEENA RAJARAM MEENA FEMALE ST65322 120.8152 GUDDI DEVI

267169 BHAVYA SHUKLA BHARAT BHUSHAN SHUKLA FEMALE GEN65323 120.8152 BEENA SHUKLA

205862 DHEERAJ SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE MBC65324 120.8152 SUNITA
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160353 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA SANT RAM MEENA FEMALE ST65325 120.8152 SUNITA DEVI

289146 MAHENDER KUMAR HANUMAN MALE OBC65326 120.7971 GOMATI DEVI

221547 RAVI MARWAH ASHOK KUMAR MARWAH MALE EWS65327 120.7971 RAJ RANI MARWAH

394774 ATUL SINGH SINSINWAR SHIV DAYAL SINGH MALE OBC65328 120.7971 VIMLESH DEVI

194575 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA DEVEEPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS65329 120.7971 VISAN DEVI

171474 CHANDRA BHAN GURJAR GOVIND SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC65330 120.7971 DHANVATI

490969 SOURABH KUMAR RAMGOPAL MALE SC65331 120.7971 SANTOSH KUMARI

407199 HARISH PRAJAPAT SUJANA RAM MALE OBC65332 120.7971 MEERA PRAJAPAT

230040 SUKHDEV DUDI RAMESHVAR LAL DUDI MALE OBC65333 120.7971 PRAMESHVARI DEVI

557746 HARI RAM PAHADIYA RAM PRASAD PAHADIYA MALE SC65334 120.7971 SHANTI DEVI

350242 NILESH KUMAR MAHAWAR GHASI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC65335 120.7971 DEEPIKA MAHAWAR

178541 VIKAS RAWAL JAGDISH RAWAL MALE SC65336 120.7971 MAMTA RAWAL

566200 AJAY CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65337 120.7971 MANNI DEVI

190755 CHIMMAN RAM PAPPEE RAM MALE SC65338 120.7971 SARITA DEVI

582144 MEHUL PANDYA TULSIRAM PANDYA MALE EWS65339 120.7971 YESREKHA DEVI

435917 MULA RAM BHAMBU NAINA RAM MALE OBC65340 120.7971 SITA DEVI

407559 SAWAI SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC65341 120.7971 MORU KANWAR

440931 HANUMAN RAM SHIV PRASAD MALE OBC65342 120.7971 IMARATI DEVI

180160 HARSHA RATHOR RAMESH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC65343 120.7971 PARVATI DEVI

615885 SUNITA MAHA RAM FEMALE MBC65344 120.7971 BASHANTI DEVI

534402 SHIVANI KANWAT NEMICHAND MEENA FEMALE ST65345 120.7971 URMILA MEENA

624704 SAGAR GOSWAMI MITTHAN LAL GOSWAMI MALE OBC65346 120.7971 BALA GOSWAMI

503606 PRIYANKA MALI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC65347 120.7971 SUNDAR DEVI

612536 SARLA DARA SINGH FEMALE OBC65348 120.7971 SHEELA DEVI

264689 SANJU MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST65349 120.7971 MOHARI DEVI

357116 BINDIYA SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS65350 120.7971 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

226222 RAJENDRA MARU GHEWAR CHAND MARU MALE OBC65351 120.7971 JASODA DEVI

523860 RATHOD GAJENDRA RAMSINGH RAMSINGH RATHOD MALE GEN65352 120.7971 KAILESHBEN RATHOD

130656 SIDDHARTH SUDEEP KUMAR MALE OBC65353 120.7971 MEENAKSHI

380324 KARISHMA DOCHANIYA AMAR SINGH FEMALE SC65354 120.7971 ANITA DEVI

182784 SANDHYA GALAV SATYANARAYAN GALAV FEMALE GEN65355 120.7971 GIRJESH GALAV

359075 DHARMRAJ KUMAWAT PRAHALAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC65356 120.7971 SUGNA DEVI

532909 KIRAN CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN JAT FEMALE OBC65357 120.7971 JASHODA DEVI

237808 SHASHANK GIRI BRIJESH GIRI MALE OBC65358 120.7971 VISHNU GIRI

142486 SUNIL KARWASARA BHAGHWATA RAM MALE OBC65359 120.7971 ANITA DEVI

592708 PATEL DHIRAJ DEVILAL DEVILAL PATEL MALE OBC65360 120.7971 YESKANKU PATEL

236424 DEEPAK MEENA JAY KISHAN MEENA MALE ST65361 120.7971 AJYODYA BAI

257554 POOJA MEENA SIYARAM MEENA FEMALE ST65362 120.7971 RESHAM DEVI

579020 AISHWARY SINGH HIMMAT SINGH RAO MALE GEN65363 120.7971 YESASHA RAO

341165 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS65364 120.7971 SITA DEVI

342543 DEEPESH BIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC65365 120.7971 ANITA DEVI

332399 POOJA YADAV SHANKER LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC65366 120.7971 GHEESHI DEVI

126995 RAHUL DHAKA MUKANDA RAM MALE OBC65367 120.7971 MOMCHANI DEVI

619503 AJAY RAMESH CHAND MALE SC65368 120.7971 VISHNU DEVI

234931 MANISH MEENA NANDKISHOR MEENA MALE ST65369 120.7971 GORA BAI

629943 MADHU BALA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC65370 120.7971 SUMAN DEVI

275947 KRISHNA RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN RAM SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN65371 120.7971 YESVASU  DEVI CHAUHAN

306246 SHREE BHAGWAN JAGRAM MALE OBC65372 120.7971 RAJO DEVI

293480 AMISHA HARBANSH LAL FEMALE OBC65373 120.7971 SUNITA

192408 AKHILESH KUMAR BRIJENDRA DUTT SHUKLA MALE EWS65374 120.7790 KUSUM

397994 SURESH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC65375 120.7790 SAMAJH KAUR

347439 GANESH NARAYAN MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST65376 120.7790 MULI DEVI MEENA

505633 VIJAY RAJ KISHAN LAL MALE OBC65377 120.7790 KAMLA DEVI

429896 MAHENDRA SINGH KHICHAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC65378 120.7790 BARJI DEVI

517041 DEEXA KISHANA RAM FEMALE OBC65379 120.7790 BADAMI DEVI

420498 PUSHPA KUMARI HEERALAL SAINI FEMALE OBC65380 120.7790 MANJU DEVI

340470 GARIMA VARSHNEY TRILOKI NATH VARSHNEY FEMALE GEN65381 120.7790 RAMA VARSHNEY

147617 KARAN SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC65382 120.7790 SUMITRA DEVI

376011 ABHISHEK SHARMA BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA MALE EWS65383 120.7790 BHAGWANI DEVI

163915 MUSARATH KHAN UMARDEEN KHAN MALE OBC65384 120.7790 ZUBAIDA
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495339 POOJA KHANDELWAL MUKESH KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS65385 120.7790 RADHA KHANDELWAL

397987 KHUSHBU MEENA SAOBHAG MAL MEENA FEMALE ST65386 120.7790 BARMA DEVI

557943 SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE DHANSINGH RATHORE MALE EWS65387 120.7790 GOPAL KANWER

506617 ASHOK MEGHWAL MADAN LAL MALE SC65388 120.7790 SUSHILA

190559 ASA RAM RAM NIVAS MALE EWS65389 120.7790 BHOORI DEVI

602622 KAILASH SINGH RAJPUT MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS65390 120.7790 DHAPU BAI

542898 VANDANA YADAV RANGLAL YADAV FEMALE OBC65391 120.7790 SAVITRI DEVI

616967 HARENDRA NETWAL LALA RAM NETWAL MALE OBC65392 120.7790 GOPALI DEVI

201428 ANJALI SHARMA HARICHARAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS65393 120.7790 PHOOLVATI SHARMA

255868 SANJAY KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC65394 120.7790 MAINA DEVI

301370 BARKHA RATHI BAJRANG LAL RATHI FEMALE GEN65395 120.7790 LAXMI RATHI

167309 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI MALE OBC65396 120.7790 GULAB DEVI

356284 VIKAS SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC65397 120.7790 SUNITA SAINI

481459 BANWARI LAL LAVEVANSHI PRABHU LAL MALE OBC65398 120.7790 RAMPYARI BAI

243457 SATYANARAYAN DHAKAR SHANTI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC65399 120.7790 YESBHAGVATEE BAI

572306 RONAK VAISHNAV PAWAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC65400 120.7790 YESPREMLATA DEVI

254048 SARITA KUMARI MANI RAM NAYAK FEMALE SC65401 120.7790 SAVITRI DEVI

551269 SURESH KUMAR SOMA RAM MALE OBC65402 120.7790 KESI DEVI

338860 PRAGYA GHOSLYA RAM LAL GHOSLYA FEMALE OBC65403 120.7790 PREM DEVI

531875 POOJA JORWAL NARESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST65404 120.7790 MITHLESH MEENA

136593 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC65405 120.7790 DROPTI DEVI

160463 HEMANT GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC65406 120.7790 KAMLESH DEVI

625177 SANTOSH KUMAR SEEYARAM MALE EWS65407 120.7790 MANJU DEVI

567975 LOKENDRA SINGH SOLANKI KARAN SINGH MALE EWS65408 120.7790 YESJASU KUNWAR

547125 POOJA SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC65409 120.7790 KIRAN DEVI

145143 SANDEEP KUMAR BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC65410 120.7790 KAMLA DEVI

178505 LOKESH NAGAR GIRIRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC65411 120.7790 SITA NAGAR

171031 LOKESH KUMAR JAGMAL SINGH MALE SC65412 120.7790 KOYALI DEVI

268691 SANDEEP KUMAR HARAVEER SINGH MALE OBC65413 120.7790 BHURI DEVI

238099 PRADEEP KUMAR NAGAR RAM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC65414 120.7790 PREM BAI

361512 RAJESH GURJAR PREM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC65415 120.7790 DROPATI DEVI

556892 HARSHIT MEHRA PREM LAL KEER MALE OBC65416 120.7790 NEELAM DEVI

531794 VISHAL MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST65417 120.7790 MANBHAR DEVI

439536 RAJU SINGH BIRJU SINGH MALE EWS65418 120.7790 SANTOSH KANWAR

472232 MADHU DAGUR VISHNU DAGUR FEMALE OBC65419 120.7790 PARVATI DEVI

630960 NITESH YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC65420 120.7790 SUNITA DEVI

483970 BHUPENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN65421 120.7790 LAXMAN KANWAR

364147 SUBHASH MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST65422 120.7790 GEETA DEVI

611848 PANKAJ KUMAR SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS65423 120.7790 NEELAM KANWAR

191073 ABHISHEK GURJAR RANVEER SINGH MALE MBC65424 120.7790 GUDDI DEVI

555728 MAHENDRA YADAV MAHAVEER YADAV MALE OBC65425 120.7790 RAM PYARI DEVI

363726 VIKASH SHARMA RAVINDRA SHARMA MALE EWS65426 120.7790 DHAPU DEVI

346217 DHARMRAJ CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65427 120.7790 LALEE DEVI

161715 MAUSAMI MINA FAILI RAM MINA FEMALE ST65428 120.7790 HARBAI DEVI

556280 SHIVRAJ BALAI MADAN LAL BALAI MALE SC65429 120.7790 REVADI DEVI

129847 ROHIT SEN RAMAVTAR SEN MALE OBC65430 120.7790 PUSHPA DEVI

169751 DILEEP NAVARIYA BHIKHA RAM KHATIK MALE SC65431 120.7790 URMILA DEVI KHATEEK

215755 IKRA IRAM MANSURI MOHAMMAD SHAHZAD FEMALE OBC65432 120.7790 SHAMIM PARVEEN

193800 RAVINDRA KUMAR BIJENDRA KUAMR MALE SC65433 120.7790 SUNEETA

323620 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK SOHAN LAL NAYAK MALE SC65434 120.7790 LALI DEVI

357956 YAS KUMAR SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC65435 120.7790 SHANTI DEVI

187499 PRABHU RAM CHUTRA RAM MALE OBC65436 120.7790 ANADU DEVI

371059 DILKHUSH MEENA CHETRAM MEENA MALE ST65437 120.7790 NATHI DEVI

555373 SHIV RAJ CHAWLA GANESH CHAWLA MALE SC65438 120.7790 SANTRA DEVI

580637 PRAVEEN PATEL RUP LAL PATEL MALE GEN65439 120.7790 YESDALU DEVI

498714 ANIKET SAINI SATYNARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC65440 120.7790 RUKMANI DEVI

464770 KARNA RAM TEEKAMA RAM MALE OBC65441 120.7790 ANSI DEVI

202203 Deshraj Meena Ramprakash Meena MALE ST65442 120.7790 AMAR BAI

365073 SONAM KUMAWAT KAILASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC65443 120.7790 KANCHAN KUMAWAT

625142 RAJKUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS65444 120.7609 MIRA BAI
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170726 SURESH CHAND MEENA PRASADI RAM MEENA MALE ST65445 120.7609 KISHNI MEENA

123977 LIKHMA RAM GYANA RAM JAT MALE OBC65446 120.7609 EXMHASTU DEVI

386426 ANITA SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC65447 120.7609 KAILASHI DEVI

380329 MAHENDRA BHUSHAN YOGI JIVAN LAL YOGI MALE OBC65448 120.7609 SAVITRI DEVI

152275 AMIT KUMAR BHARGAV NAVAL KISHORE BHARGAV MALE OBC65449 120.7609 SAWATRI DEVI

454538 HARKH SINGH JATHU SINGH MALE EWS65450 120.7609 NAJI KANWAR

223665 ANAND PUROHIT KRISHAN KUMAR PUROHIT MALE EWS65451 120.7609 SUNITA PUROHIT

541028 VINOD KUMARI RAJA RAM FEMALE OBC65452 120.7609 SANTOSH

153113 KALU RAM MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST65453 120.7609 BHAGWATI DEVI

423388 SUNITA KUMARI SAGAR SINGH FEMALE OBC65454 120.7609 MISHRI DEVI

489497 MIRZA VASHID MIRZA ABID MALE OBC65455 120.7609 AAYSHA BEGUM

492093 NARESH MEENA GANGADHAR MEENA MALE ST65456 120.7609 JAINA DEVI

615122 SUBHASH YADAV MANGAT RAM YADAV MALE OBC65457 120.7609 KAMLA DEVI

358670 SUBHASH CHAND JAT LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65458 120.7609 RUKMA DEVI

184435 CHOTHMAL KUSHWAH BANSHI LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC65459 120.7609 KAJODI BAI

485960 LOVE KUMAR NAGAR CHOTU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC65460 120.7609 BHULI BAI

585183 KAPIL KUMAR DARJEE PANNALAL DARJEE MALE OBC65461 120.7609 YESMANJULA DARJEE

524752 LALITA CHOUHAN NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE OBC65462 120.7609 VIDHYA DEVI

183271 VINOD SUMAN RAM CHARAN MALE OBC65463 120.7609 SONA BAI

237206 PANKAJ SINGH HADA YASHWANT SINGH HADA MALE EWS65464 120.7609 MADHU KAVAR

205562 TARUN KUMAR PAHALWAR RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC65465 120.7609 ASHA MATI

350195 JITENDRA SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE SC65466 120.7609 BHAGWATI DEVI

566297 PRADEEP MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST65467 120.7609 LALI DEVI

611456 SUNIL KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC65468 120.7609 UMMED DEVI

126462 LAXMAN SINGH KANDLOT JAGDEEP KANDLOT MALE OBC65469 120.7609 ANJU KANWAR

221097 KIRAN RINTOR BHAGIRATH RINTOR FEMALE OBC65470 120.7609 RUKHMA DEVI

394874 DHOLA RAM YADAV RAM CHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC65471 120.7609 KAUSHALYA DEVI

439833 MAHENDRA KUMAR GODARA PUNA RAM MALE SC65472 120.7609 BHANWARI DEVI

392798 CHANDAN KUMAR SAINI RAMNIWAS MALE OBC65473 120.7609 CHOKIYA DEVI

281182 HEMANT ROOP CHAND MALE OBC65474 120.7609 SITA DEVI

199299 MURARI SHARMA NEKRAM SHARMA MALE EWS65475 120.7609 MAYA DEVI

541650 INDRA KHARBAS RAM KARAN KHARBAS FEMALE OBC65476 120.7609 SAVITRI DEVI

627811 VIKRAM SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE SC65477 120.7609 SONWATI

224585 RAKESH MAN LUNA RAM MAN MALE OBC65478 120.7609 LACHHA DEVI

249767 VINOD KUMAR HEM RAJ MALE OBC65479 120.7609 RAJBALA

614621 Dilip Kumar Meena RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST65480 120.7609 MAYA DEVI

406306 DHARMA RAM CHANANA RAM MALE OBC65481 120.7609 SUAA DEVI

455414 CHANANA RAM KESHARA RAM MALE OBC65482 120.7609 LACHHI DEVI

409442 SHANKRA RAM GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC65483 120.7609 DEVI CHOUDHARY

408722 DEVENDRA SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS65484 120.7609 KAMLESH KANWAR

451267 MEENA RAJPUROHIT HUKAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS65485 120.7609 CHANDRAWATI DEVI

511224 SURENDRA BHATI RAMDEV MALE SC65486 120.7609 PANCHI DEVI

192434 DEEPAK KUMAR SOVARAN SINGH MALE MBC65487 120.7609 MEERA DEVI

355963 MANISH SHYOTAJ SINGH MALE OBC65488 120.7609 BHUTERI DEVI

201008 BHAG SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE MBC65489 120.7609 NARVADA

403075 PIYUSH SAINI SANTOSH KUMAR MALI MALE OBC65490 120.7609 KALLI DEVI

371650 RAHUL MEENA MANSINGH MEENA MALE ST65491 120.7609 MOHARBAI DEVI

552977 PRIYANKA MODI NARENDRA KUMAR MODI FEMALE EWS65492 120.7609 SUSHILA DEVI

195230 ATUL KUMAR SHARMA KESHAVDEV SHARMA MALE EWS65493 120.7609 KAMLESH SHARMA

538794 DHARA SINGH CHOUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65494 120.7609 RAMJANKI DEVI

325184 AMIT MEENA RAM SWAROOP MEENA MALE ST65495 120.7609 RAMPATI

218509 RAMPAL BISHNOI GYAN PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC65496 120.7609 VIMLA DEVI BISHNOI

412184 GUDIYA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC65497 120.7609 BASANTI DEVI

425202 DIVYA KUMARI KHARESHIYA SITA RAM KHARESHIYA FEMALE OBC65498 120.7609 KAMALA DEVI

422380 PRIYANKA ROHITASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC65499 120.7609 SANTOSH

170541 VISHAL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC65500 120.7609 MANJU DEVI

534606 RITU MEENA DYALU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST65501 120.7609 SEEMA DEVI

287500 NITISH RAMSINGH KASWAN MALE OBC65502 120.7609 VIDYA DEVI

251729 RUKSANA BANO ASAGAR KHAN FEMALE OBC65503 120.7609 MADINA

226727 POOJA RAJEERAM JAKHER FEMALE OBC65504 120.7609 SARSWATI DEVI
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470245 INDAR SUTHAR DINESH SUTHAR MALE OBC65505 120.7609 PREM DEVI

297758 PARWAT SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS65506 120.7609 SITA DEVI

187983 RAGHUNATH TIKAMA RAM MALE SC65507 120.7609 TIPU DEVI

623304 POOJA BENIWAL HANUMANA RAM BENIWAL FEMALE OBC65508 120.7609 JYANI DEVI

461761 GANPAT SINGH KANA RAM MALE OBC65509 120.7609 LAXMI DEVI

222759 ASHOK SIYAG RAM PRATAP MALE OBC65510 120.7609 SUVATI DEVI

453778 SARITA MEHRA RAM FEMALE SC65511 120.7609 GEETA DEVI

220290 MUKUL RAJ ADHA RAJESH SINGH ADHA MALE OBC65512 120.7609 ASHA

395716 INDRESH SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS65513 120.7609 SANTOSH DEVI

203020 SWETA GUPTA SHRIKRISHAN GUPTA FEMALE GEN65514 120.7428 SUMAN LATA

190115 CHITRAPAL TIWARI RAMBABU SHARMA MALE EWS65515 120.7428 RAMDEI

149007 KANA RAM BALBHA RAM MALE OBC65516 120.7428 FAIFA DEVI

361027 HANSRAJ MEENA RAM KISHOR MEENA MALE ST65517 120.7428 MUNNI BAI

139021 SUNIL KUMAR RAMLAL MALE SC65518 120.7428 MANOHARI DEVI

426185 AJAY KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC65519 120.7428 ANITA DEVI

427940 INDER JEET DHARMA PAL MALE OBC65520 120.7428 TARAWATI

133009 TIKAM CHAND REGAR SANTOSH KUMAR REGAR MALE SC65521 120.7428 VIMALA DEVI

151336 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN65522 120.7428 SAROJ DEVI

338396 RAMSINGH JAT PRAHALAD JAT MALE OBC65523 120.7428 MEWA DEVI

628673 SOHAN SINGH HARIRAM MALE SC65524 120.7428 ROTANI DEVI

214384 BHAGIRATH LUHAR GOPAL  LAL LUHAR MALE OBC65525 120.7428 NARAYANI DEVI

400479 MANISH MORYA CHHUTTAN LAL MORYA MALE SC65526 120.7428 RATANI DEVI

143316 MEGHA YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC65527 120.7428 SUMAN YADAV

464691 KHARTA RAM JAIPA RAM MALE OBC65528 120.7428 JETI DEVI

348620 PRAVEEN AMBERIYA MAHENDRA KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC65529 120.7428 BEENA DEVI

473392 SURENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC65530 120.7428 MOHAR BAI

443447 LAXMAN RAM PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65531 120.7428 SAMU DEVI

615657 RAHUL SHARMA LEELA RAM MALE EWS65532 120.7428 PUSHPA DEVI

496454 VIJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMSVARUP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65533 120.7428 NIROTI PRAJAPAT

631390 PANKAJ YADAV DULI CHAND YADAV MALE OBC65534 120.7428 LDCPKRISHANA DEVI

620731 KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT DHANNA RAM MALE OBC65535 120.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

320862 KHUSHBU TYAGEE RAM NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS65536 120.7428 SAVITRI SHARMA

382675 SAURAV KUMAR TEJ SINGH JAT MALE OBC65537 120.7428 SUMAN DEVI

235095 SUBHASH SUMAN GANESH LAL SUMAN MALE OBC65538 120.7428 SUSHILA BAI

287819 VIKASH POONIA MANGE RAM MALE OBC65539 120.7428 OM PATI

286544 BHAVNISH DAYARAM MALE OBC65540 120.7428 RAMNA DEVI

439326 BHOMARAM DILIP KUMAR MALE OBC65541 120.7428 MEERO DEVI

382634 VINIT KUMAR SAINI SADHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC65542 120.7428 SANTRA DEVI

289511 DILBAG SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC65543 120.7428 SILOCHANA

631074 MUSKAN MEHRA JEEWAN SINGH FEMALE SC65544 120.7428 GEETA DEVI

226561 MANISH JAT VISHANA RAM JAT MALE OBC65545 120.7428 SHANTI DEVI

205318 DINESH PAL BHAGWAN SINGH MALE MBC65546 120.7428 SPLAJJA DEVI

424936 ANJU KANWAR LAKHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS65547 120.7428 HAWA KANWAR

613916 POOJA SAINI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC65548 120.7428 CHANDRA KALA

608797 DEEKSHA YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC65549 120.7428 SUMAN YADAV

619096 GEETA BANNA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC65550 120.7428 KESHAR DEVI

333415 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST65551 120.7428 BHAGWATI DEVI MEENA

305565 SUMAN KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE SC65552 120.7428 SAVITRI

448610 AKSHAY RAJ SINGH ASHWINI SINGH MALE EWS65553 120.7428 ANITA

473882 KAVITA BENIWAL NAL SINGH BENIWAL FEMALE OBC65554 120.7428 SUPITA BENIWAL

228523 PIYUSH SARDUL NARESH KUMAR SARDUL MALE SC65555 120.7428 PUSHPA DEVI

591030 HEMANT KUMAR GOVIND BHAI MALE SC65556 120.7428 MUNNI BEN

295747 KULDEEP BHUP SINGH MALE OBC65557 120.7428 RAJBALA

621459 VIKAS PRAJAPAT DAMODAR PRASAD MALE OBC65558 120.7428 MANJU DEVI

249680 DEEPIKA NAYAK OM PARKASH FEMALE SC65559 120.7428 MADINA DEVI

613377 RAMESH CHAND HARCHAND MALE OBC65560 120.7428 VIMLESH DEVI

199019 HARSH SOLANKI KAPTAN SINGH MALE OBC65561 120.7428 SPMADHU BALA

324468 RAVI KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC65562 120.7428 SUMITRA DEVI

229315 MUKESH SARWAN RAM MALE OBC65563 120.7428 SHARDA DEVI

121208 JEEVRAJ JAT BHANWARLAL JAT MALE OBC65564 120.7428 SUMITRA DEVI
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511646 PUJA BHANWARU RAM FEMALE SC65565 120.7428 VIMALA DEVI

360854 JEETENDRA SINGH PREMRAJ GURJAR MALE GEN65566 120.7246 EXMRUPAN DEVI TANWAR

136639 MANOJ KUMAR KALU RAM DHAKA MALE OBC65567 120.7246 EXM  BIMLA DEVI

606912 DILIP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC65568 120.7246 PUSHPA DEVI

372410 YANENDRA SHARMA MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN65569 120.7246 SUDHA SHARMA

460871 AMBU LAL UTTAMA RAM MALE SC65570 120.7246 PEMPO DEVI

315604 RAM SINGH SUNDER LAL MALE OBC65571 120.7246 SANTOSH DEVI

159066 PREM SINGH GURJAR RAMAWATAR GURJAR MALE MBC65572 120.7246 UGANTI DEVI

353583 PRIYANKA DOBAR PRAHLAD SINGH FEMALE OBC65573 120.7246 RAJ KANWAR

468353 BUDHA RAM JAT GOPA RAM JAT MALE OBC65574 120.7246 UGMA DEVI

303004 SAROJ DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC65575 120.7246 SANTRO DEVI

415822 HIMANSHU SAINI JAGANNATH SUMAN MALE OBC65576 120.7246 GAYTRI DEVI SUMAN

428284 PRADEEP KUMAR GOTHWAL DAYANAND MALE SC65577 120.7246 MANJU DEVI

259041 SEEMA KUMARI MEENA GABBU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST65578 120.7246 BHONTI DEVI

423032 PARWATI VINOD KUMAR INDORIA FEMALE EWS65579 120.7246 DURGA DEVI

563788 KHUSHI RAM CHOUDHARY SHYOKISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65580 120.7246 MATHURA DEVI

158023 CHUNNI LAL HANSAWAT ROOP SINGH HANSAWAT MALE OBC65581 120.7246 LEELA DEVI

441224 GORDHAN RAM MOTA RAM MALE OBC65582 120.7246 KANWARI DEVI

302176 BHARAT LAL HET RAM MALE OBC65583 120.7246 SUMITRA

413929 TUFAN SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC65584 120.7246 BANAS KUNWAR

515416 SUMITRA DURGA RAM FEMALE OBC65585 120.7246 HEERA DEVI

463323 VINOD SANKHLA MAHENDRA SINGH SANKHLA MALE OBC65586 120.7246 MEENA DEVI

430190 ANISHA SAINI ASHOK SAINI FEMALE OBC65587 120.7246 INDIRA DEVI

248559 VISHAL JANWA BHAGIRATH JANWA MALE OBC65588 120.7246 YESPARVATI JANWA

534529 HARSH JAIMINI RAMESH JAIMINI MALE EWS65589 120.7246 KAMLESH JAIMINI

393226 JITENDRA KUMAR SOLET SHAITAN MAL SOLET MALE OBC65590 120.7246 MEERA DEVI

352440 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA KAMAL KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC65591 120.7246 TULSI DEVI

528826 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL VENIRAM MEGHWAL MALE SC65592 120.7246 GEETA BAI

162399 TINKU RAM BAIRWA KAJODI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC65593 120.7246 ANGURI DEVI

164766 SAHIL KHAN ABDUL RAJJAK MALE OBC65594 120.7246 BASSI

472378 SANTOSH SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS65595 120.7246 RAMKUMARI SHARMA

188425 DEVENDRA KUMAR JANGID MOTI LAL JANGID MALE OBC65596 120.7246 PAPPU DEVI

585381 BHAVIKA TAILOR SOHAN LAL TAILOR FEMALE OBC65597 120.7246 MANJU TAILOR

359617 DEVENDRA SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS65598 120.7246 SONU DEVI

413006 NIKITA NAGAR NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC65599 120.7246 VIMLA NAGAR

128737 AIMAN PARVEEN ATIQURRAHMAN KHILJI FEMALE OBC65600 120.7246 MADEENA BEGAM

492598 NARESH NAGAR JAMANA SHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC65601 120.7246 GUDDI NAGAR

162828 LAXMAN SINGH LEKHRAM MALE OBC65602 120.7246 ROOPANTI DEVI

139725 RATAN SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS65603 120.7246 RESHAM KANWAR

277353 SOURABH JAIN VIJAY JAIN MALE GEN65604 120.7246 YESPREMLATA JAIN

625842 KAPIL MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN65605 120.7246 SARLA DEVI

381771 VIKAS YADAV PARBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC65606 120.7246 RAJU DEVI

197523 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE EWS65607 120.7246 MITHLESH

122944 SURENDRA DHAKA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC65608 120.7246 BHANWARI DEVI

312519 VINIT MEENA BUDHWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST65609 120.7246 MISHRI DEVI

299772 ANIRUDH SHARMA DINESH DUTT SHARMA MALE GEN65610 120.7246 MONIKA SHARMA

146946 SUBHASH PRAJAPAT MITHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65611 120.7246 LEELA PRAJAPAT

122968 RAKESH KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC65612 120.7246 MADHU DEVI

506214 Peera Ram Rameswar Lal MALE OBC65613 120.7246 SOHANI

177696 PRAGYANAND NAGAR MAHAVEER PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC65614 120.7246 URMILA NAGAR

436688 SUNIL SOLANKI SUKHA RAM MALE OBC65615 120.7246 RAMESHVARI DEVI

437416 LAXMAN RAM BABULAL MALE OBC65616 120.7246 LEELA DEVI

430703 MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC65617 120.7246 KAMLA DEVI

395730 KAREENA YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC65618 120.7246 GYARSI DEVI

336269 OM PRAKASH JAJORIYA NAND LAL JAJORIYA MALE SC65619 120.7065 SHANTI DEVI

629134 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC65620 120.7065 KIRAN DEI

333436 SHANKAR LAL KUMHAR BANSHIDHAR KUMHAR MALE OBC65621 120.7065 GUDDI DEVI

151736 SANJAY MEHARDA BHANWAR LAL MEHARDA MALE SC65622 120.7065 CHAND DEVI

572832 JAYESH KUMAR PATIDAR PAVAN KUMAR PATIDAR MALE OBC65623 120.7065 YESGOMTI DEVI

445752 JALAM SINGH HAMEER SINGH MALE EWS65624 120.7065 LDCP SPTIPU KANWAR
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216615 AVINASH PRAJAPATI SURYA KANT PRAJAPATI MALE OBC65625 120.7065 GUMAN DEVI

559859 MANOJ KUMAR AKODIA SATYANARAYAN AKODIA MALE SC65626 120.7065 RASAL DEVI

179282 SHUBHAM VASUWAL NANDKISHOR VASUWAL MALE SC65627 120.7065 PARWATI SAMARIYA

292165 RAKESH SHARMA CHET RAM MALE EWS65628 120.7065 VIDYA DEVI

518382 VINOD KANWAR SWAROOP SINGH FEMALE EWS65629 120.7065 PUSHPA KANWAR

198390 RITU SHARMA JAGANNATH PRASAD FEMALE EWS65630 120.7065 PAVAN SHARMA

406632 AMRIT SINGH CHUN SINGH MALE EWS65631 120.7065 JETHI

288952 SUMIT JALWAL BRIJLAL VERMA MALE OBC65632 120.7065 DURGA DEVI

350365 SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY SYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65633 120.7065 KANI DEVI

561447 GAJANAND MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST65634 120.7065 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

434150 SHRAWAN KUMAR UDA RAM MALE SC65635 120.7065 BABARI DEVI

604287 HEMANT KUMAR DESHA RAM MALE SC65636 120.7065 SHANTI DEVI

592081 SAURABH JAIN SUMATI LAL JAIN MALE GEN65637 120.7065 YESCHANDA JAIN

402493 VIMLA DEVI SHYOKARAN JAT FEMALE OBC65638 120.7065 BHURI DEVI

387912 SAURABH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST65639 120.7065 GULAB DEVI MEENA

424674 AMITA SHEORAN RAJVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC65640 120.7065 GEETA DEVI

536860 SHYAM LAL MEENA SHIV RAJ MEENA MALE ST65641 120.7065 SARUPI DEVI

232952 SUNIL BHADU MADAN LAL BHADU MALE OBC65642 120.7065 SARDA DEVI

434051 OM PRAKASH BHERA RAM MALE OBC65643 120.7065 SHANTI DEVI

422983 NEETU SINGH BALDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC65644 120.7065 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

430632 RAMNIWAS GURJAR MANGU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC65645 120.7065 MANA DEVI

587200 PRADEEP AMETA CHUNNI LAL AMETA MALE EWS65646 120.7065 YESJAMNA BAI

355593 ARVIND GHUNAVAT HARIKISHAN GHUNAVAT MALE SC65647 120.7065 GUDDI DEVI

409850 SURESH KUMAR KUIYA RAM MALE SC65648 120.7065 SORAM DEVI

370632 VIJAY PAL OLA PRABHUDAYAL OLA MALE OBC65649 120.7065 SANJYA DEVI

532439 PARAKRAM PRATAP SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN65650 120.7065 KIRAN KANWAR

393889 TEEKAM BHATT MUNINDRA SHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS65651 120.7065 MAYA BHATT

616445 NITIN MEENA RAM KUMAR MEENA MALE ST65652 120.7065 KILASHI DEVI

244241 OM PRAKASH GAYARI PREM CHANDRA GAYARI MALE MBC65653 120.7065 SHANI BAI

211521 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA SUWA LAL MEENA MALE ST65654 120.7065 MEERA DEVI MEENA

401131 ANKESH YADAV SHISHPAL YADAV MALE OBC65655 120.7065 MADHU DEVI

257401 RADHA RANI SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN65656 120.7065 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

160889 BHAGAWAN SAHAY RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC65657 120.7065 TARADEVI

356923 VIKRAM SINGH PHAMDA RAMDHAN GURJAR MALE MBC65658 120.7065 LAXMI DEVI

488004 ANJALI MEENA GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST65659 120.7065 ASHA MEENA

283618 ASHOK KUMAR YOGI AMAR NATH YOGI MALE OBC65660 120.7065 TARAWANTI

560129 DEEPANSHU SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE OBC65661 120.7065 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

462253 YOGESH RAMESH SOLANKI MALE OBC65662 120.7065 LEELA DEVI

212523 KANHAIYA LAL TELI KAILASH CHAND TELI MALE OBC65663 120.7065 NANDU DEVI

134424 AASIF KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC65664 120.7065 NOOR JAHAN

456499 JOGA RAM BINJA RAM MALE OBC65665 120.7065 LEHARON DEVI

320083 AJAY PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65666 120.7065 MANJU DEVI

169467 PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT VED PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65667 120.7065 MANJU DEVI

203541 SACHIN KUMAR VANAY SINGH MALE SC65668 120.7065 SATYAVATI

267146 KULDEEP MEENA BHAGWAN DAS MEENA MALE ST65669 120.7065 MUKESH BAEE

228059 IMRAN KHAN RATHORE SAFI MOHMMAD RATHORE MALE OBC65670 120.6884 NOOR BANO RATHORE

159238 VIKRAM YADAV VISHRAM YADAV MALE OBC65671 120.6884 CHANDA DEVI

392509 PRAHLAD SAHAY MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST65672 120.6884 SHARWANI DEVI

290958 KARAN SAINI RAVINDRA SAINI MALE OBC65673 120.6884 KAVITA SAINI

389179 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI KESHAR DEV SAINI MALE OBC65674 120.6884 CHUKI DEVI

319282 SANDEEP KUMAR RATHI POORAN MAL RATHI MALE OBC65675 120.6884 MISHRO DEVI

204257 JUNED IDRIS MALE OBC65676 120.6884 ANISHA

352748 RAHUL CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY MALE OBC65677 120.6884 SUNITA DEVI

183996 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA DURGA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST65678 120.6884 JAGNATHI BAI

351590 RAJKUMAR MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST65679 120.6884 BHOOLI DEVI

247141 HIMANSHU TELI SURESH KUMAR TELI MALE OBC65680 120.6884 CHHOTI BAI TELI

598430 VISHAL SHARMA VASUDEV SHARMA MALE GEN65681 120.6884 YESBHANUMATI DEVI

385030 ANUJ KUMAWAT GODU LAL NAGA MALE OBC65682 120.6884 MADHU DEVI

234615 DHEERAJ KUMAR DHAKAR MADAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC65683 120.6884 KAUSHALYA BAI
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539832 SONU KANWAR RAGHUNATH SINGH FEMALE EWS65684 120.6884 PUSHPA KANWAR

500894 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA SATYA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST65685 120.6884 GEETA DEVI

150231 MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI DHANNA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC65686 120.6884 LAXMI DEVI

307427 ASHOK KUMAR RAMKUMAR MALE OBC65687 120.6884 KAMALA

194886 ANIL KUMAR HARBHAN SINGH MALE OBC65688 120.6884 MEENA DEVI

212766 SATYANARAYAN BALAIE GOPAL BALAIE MALE SC65689 120.6884 MANNA DEVI

341729 SANJU CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC65690 120.6884  DIVBIRDI DEVI

469913 RADHESHYAM MEGHWAL GOMAD RAM MALE SC65691 120.6884 LAXMI DEVI

191134 SHAILENDRA DEV SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS65692 120.6884 USHARANI SHARMA

356626 DIVYA SAINI KRISHAN MURARI SAINI FEMALE OBC65693 120.6884 RADHA DEVI

366601 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65694 120.6884 LALI DEVI

173775 URMILA BHUNATTER RATAN LAL FEMALE SC65695 120.6884 YESKALPANA DEVI

423291 SHARMILA AMMILAL FEMALE OBC65696 120.6884 SUMAN DEVI

460968 GOPAL SAIN MOTI RAM MALE OBC65697 120.6884 CHAMPA DEVI

167157 BHUPENDRA SINGH NARUKA AMAR SINGH RAJPUT MALE GEN65698 120.6884 GUDDI DEVI

471430 REKHA MEENA RAMROOP MEENA FEMALE ST65699 120.6884 RAMSHREE DEVI

206269 AJAYPAL SINGH MAHESH CHAND MALE MBC65700 120.6884 USHA

414628 RITIK JATWA SUNIL JATWA MALE SC65701 120.6884 JAISHREE JATWA

453261 ARVIND KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC65702 120.6884 MULI DEVI

504029 RICHHPAL SEWDA BHEEYAN RAM SEWDA MALE OBC65703 120.6884 SAMU DEVI

620903 VIKASH SHARMA BALCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS65704 120.6884 SANTOSH DEVI

226497 NARESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC65705 120.6884 BIRMA

143630 LOKESH SAINI TEJA RAM MALI MALE OBC65706 120.6884 NORATI DEVI

632329 AJAY PATEL MAWASI PATEL MALE MBC65707 120.6884 VIMLESH DEVI

469007 OM PRAKASH SANWARA RAM MALE OBC65708 120.6703 EXMPARMESHWARI

252838 RAJVEER SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE EWS65709 120.6703 RATAN KANWAR

349286 KRISHNA SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS65710 120.6703 PREM LATA SHARMA

214775 REKHA SOMANI JAIPRAKASH KAKHANI FEMALE GEN65711 120.6703 PUSHPA DEVI

394047 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MAL SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65712 120.6703 CHHOTI DEVI

399142 VINAY KUMAR JEWARIA RAMAWATAR JEWARIA MALE SC65713 120.6703 RAJBALA DEVI

485319 KOUSHAL KUMAR DADHICH BANWARI LAL DADHICH MALE EWS65714 120.6703 PREMLATA DADHICH

129939 RAKESH SAINI KAJOR MAL SAINI MALE OBC65715 120.6703 SANTOSH SAINI

528492 RAMESH KUMAWAT SOHAN LALKUMAWAT MALE OBC65716 120.6703 TAMU DEVI

148937 GYANCHAND KUMHAR LALA KUMHAR MALE OBC65717 120.6703 LALI DEVI

571480 MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMHAR ,SHANTI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC65718 120.6703 YESMANJU DEVI

608629 PADMA DEVI POONA RAM FEMALE OBC65719 120.6703 INDRA DEVI

368978 BAIJNATH SINGH RAM LAXMAN MALE MBC65720 120.6703 RAJ VATI

417522 KOMAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST65721 120.6703 PURI BAI MEENA

269578 PREMPAL SINGH GURJAR KOMAL SINGH MALE MBC65722 120.6703 SATYAVATI DEVI

192172 MANISH KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC65723 120.6703 PUSHPA DEVI

402421 LALITA GURJAR SUNDA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC65724 120.6703 KAMLI DEVI

535060 CHHAIL BIHARI POSWAL HARI CHARAN POSWAL MALE MBC65725 120.6703 RAJANTI DEVI

152933 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA MALE EWS65726 120.6703 LALITA SHARMA

618611 GAJENDRA JANGIR GOVIND LAL JANGIR MALE OBC65727 120.6703 SOHANI DEVI

456654 ASHOK PRAHLAD RAM MALE SC65728 120.6703 CHHOTI DEVI

148332 PAPPU PRAJAPAT SHANKAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65729 120.6703 SOHANI DEVI

232256 PANKAJ NAYAK BHANWAR LAL NAYAK MALE SC65730 120.6703 KANCHAN DEVI

435732 DHANNA RAM SANGA RAM MALE SC65731 120.6703 SHANTI DEVI

123989 PRINCE KHAN BABU KHAN MALE OBC65732 120.6703 BATUL BANO

272808 PRAGYA SUTHAR JAGDISH SUTHAR FEMALE OBC65733 120.6703 YESBHAVNA SUTHAR

272417 ASHWINI PATIDAR CHETANLAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC65734 120.6703 YESMAYA PATIDAR

476126 DEEPAK SUMAN VIRENDRA SUMAN MALE OBC65735 120.6703 NIRMALA

624277 SAGAR KUMAR CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC65736 120.6703 MITHLESH CHAUDHARY

249657 KHUSHBOO SATYANARAYAN FEMALE SC65737 120.6703 DHAPA DEVI

203901 DHEERENDRA KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC65738 120.6703 SUNEETA DEVI

215230 PURANMAL AHIR SHANKAR LAL AHIR MALE OBC65739 120.6522 PUSHPA DEVI AHIR

392310 SUSHANT SINGH SENGAR AVDHESH KUMAR SINGH MALE GEN65740 120.6522 RATNESH SENGAR

319062 UMESH KUMAR TATIWAL LAL CHAND TATIWAL MALE SC65741 120.6522 KAMLESH DEVI

347385 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS65742 120.6522 VIMLA SHARMA

418678 BABITA KUMARI SHUBH KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC65743 120.6522  DIVCHANANI DEVI
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385255 VIKRAM SINGH DHEER SINGH MALE EWS65744 120.6522 PREM KANWAR

531446 SUMIT KUMAR BAIRWA KALURAM BAIRWA MALE SC65745 120.6522 DURGA DEVI

320859 ARPANA SINGH KAMLESH KUMAR RAO FEMALE SC65746 120.6522 MEENA KUMARI RAO

212140 DHARMCHAND BAIRWA RAMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC65747 120.6522 SOHANI DEVI BAIRWA

586262 BHERU LAL NAGDA BHANWAR LAL NAGDA MALE GEN65748 120.6522 YESSHANTA DEVI

534068 CHAND BAI JAT RAMESH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC65749 120.6522 KADI DEVI

257623 Pooja Meena Ram Singh Meena FEMALE ST65750 120.6522 MUTHRI DEVI

315729 DEEPAK SINGH YADAV DHARMENDER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC65751 120.6522 PREM LATA YADAV

208624 DILKHUSH BHADU BHANWAR LAL BHADU FEMALE OBC65752 120.6522 GUMAN DEVI

484389 PAVAN NAGAR DHAN RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC65753 120.6522 SUSHILA NAGAR

289695 CHANDAN BANSAL NARESH KUMAR MALE EWS65754 120.6522 NISHA RANI

210920 KHUSHBU KUMARI MEENA CHHITAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST65755 120.6522 KAMLESH DEVI

513857 HEERA RAM MANARAM MALE OBC65756 120.6522 SARI DEVI

209346 HIMANSHU MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA MALE ST65757 120.6522 MEENA DEVI

528886 SHRUTI GAUR VINOD KUMAR GAUR FEMALE EWS65758 120.6522 REKHA GAUR

328089 NAVEEN KUMAR GOYAL VISHNU KUMAR MALE EWS65759 120.6522 KUSUM DEVI

612506 KANCHAN ROHITASHAV KHATIK FEMALE SC65760 120.6522 SANTOSH DEVI

396655 KAUSHAL GURJAR SHIVDAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC65761 120.6522 UMA DEVI

184391 SOURABH GURJAR HAJARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC65762 120.6522 DWARIKA BAI

629087 SUMAN SAINI LEKHARAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC65763 120.6522 KAMLESH

126790 RAKSHIT CHOUDHARY NAND LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65764 120.6522 LALI DEVI

182888 SACHIN MEHTA BADAN SINGH MALE OBC65765 120.6522 GAYATRI BAI

435640 RAVIRAJ PUROHIT SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS65766 120.6522 SHANTI DEVI

382122 MANISHA KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC65767 120.6522 SUMAN KUMAWAT

337231 ROMIKA KAUSHIK BHEEM SEN KAUSHIK FEMALE EWS65768 120.6522 ROSHAN SHARMA

600866 SELINA TAK DINESH CHANDRA TAK FEMALE OBC65769 120.6522 NIRMALA TAK

618573 REKHA RODIWAL KISHAN LAL FEMALE SC65770 120.6522 BHANWARI DEVI

490575 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST65771 120.6522 KAILASHI DEVI

340132 ASHUTOSH SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE GEN65772 120.6522 SUNITA SHARMA

279558 RAMANDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH FEMALE OBC65773 120.6522 NARENDER KAUR

402232 BHAGAVAN SAHAY MEENA RAM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST65774 120.6522 IMARATEE DEVI

571057 PRAGYESH JAIN ASHOK JAIN MALE GEN65775 120.6522 YESCHETNA JAIN

587246 MAYANK CHOUBISA RAMESH CHANDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN65776 120.6522 YESMADHU CHOUBISA

507155 RITU CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC65777 120.6522 DHANNI DEVI

449387 PRADEEP SARAN SHYAM LAL MALE OBC65778 120.6522 LUNI DEVI

618191 MUKESH JEWLIYA NANDA RAM MALE OBC65779 120.6522 GULAB DEVI

168146 RAJENDRA KUMAR BARANA CHHAGAN LAL BARANA MALE MBC65780 120.6522 ASHA DEVI

597189 ANKIT JANWA GOPILAL JANWA MALE OBC65781 120.6522 LEELA DEVI

445729 PRADHAN BHOMA RAM MALE OBC65782 120.6522 PREMIDEVI

314264 ROHITASH RAMESHVAR MALE OBC65783 120.6522 SHEELA DEVI

520275 ARPIT LABANA JAYANTI LAL  LABANA MALE GEN65784 120.6522 YESMADHU BAI

379465 NARENDRA SAHU OMPRAKASH SAHU MALE OBC65785 120.6522 SUNITA SAHU

121057 ARYAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS65786 120.6522 NEHA KANWAR

321863 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHANDR SHARMA MALE EWS65787 120.6522 MAMTA DEVI

157643 CHAILSI VERMA NARESH KUMAR VERMA FEMALE SC65788 120.6522 SAVITA JONWAL

316103 KAILASH KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC65789 120.6341 EXMBIMLA DEVI

188288 PINKI PALIWAL OM PRAKASH PALIWAL FEMALE GEN65790 120.6341 KAMLA PALIWAL

353070 SURGYAN YOGI KISHAN LAL YOGI MALE OBC65791 120.6341 HARLI DEVI

590252 PUSHPA RAJPUT ARJUN SINGH FEMALE EWS65792 120.6341 YESKAMALA DEVI

205876 SURAJBHAN SINGH YADRAM MALE MBC65793 120.6341 VIJENDAR KAUR

425461 VINITA PAWARIYA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC65794 120.6341 MAYAKAUR DEVI

495591 SHIV BHUSHAN TIWARI CHINTAMANI TIWARI MALE GEN65795 120.6341 RAJMATI DEVI

294244 SHIV KUMAR JEETA RAM MALE OBC65796 120.6341 KAMLA DEVI

586078 AMRIT LAL LOHAR RAM LAL LOHAR MALE OBC65797 120.6341 YESSHANTA DEVI

300024 SUBHASH CHANDER BHAGWANA RAM MALE SC65798 120.6341 INDIRA WATI

252745 SARITA PUROHIT PUSHPRAJ PUROHIT FEMALE EWS65799 120.6341 DURGA KANWAR

588059 PANKAJ CHATURVEDI CHAMPALAL CHATURVEDI MALE GEN65800 120.6341 YESDURGA DEVI CHATURVEDI

380101 SHIMLA DEVI RAMESHWAR LAL BURDAK FEMALE OBC65801 120.6341 AACHI

268278 RAJBAHADUR SINGH RAMCHARAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC65802 120.6341 SHIVDEI

423053 AMIT KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC65803 120.6341 KIRAN DEVI
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414085 JITENDRA SEN JAVAHAR LAL MALE OBC65804 120.6341 NIRMALA BAI

191883 MANEESH KUMAR SATYA VEER MALE OBC65805 120.6341 MEENA DEVI

227235 SAHI RAM MOOND CHUNNI LAL MOOND MALE OBC65806 120.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

394858 DEEPAK KUMAR MAURYA SHIV RAM MAURYA MALE SC65807 120.6341 PREM DEVI

124874 HARI RAM JAT RAMDEV JAT MALE OBC65808 120.6341 NOSAR DEVI

349257 MOHAN LAL RAIGAR BANSI LAL MALE SC65809 120.6341 KAMALA

508824 ASHOK RAMNIWAS MALE OBC65810 120.6341 BHANWARI DEVI

526451 PRIYANKA JOSHI KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE EWS65811 120.6341 MEENA JOSHI

300600 PRIYANKA KANWAR NARENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS65812 120.6341 PHOOL KANWAR

221187 MOHIT GOSWAMI GULAB SINGH GOSWAMI MALE OBC65813 120.6341 SUNITA GOSWAMI

290553 ASHISH SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA MALE EWS65814 120.6341 SUNITA SHARMA

395084 MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL MALE OBC65815 120.6341 TULSHI DEVI

222510 RIDDHIKA VYAS BASANT KUMAR ACHARYA FEMALE EWS65816 120.6341 KAMALA DEVI ACHARYA

487016 KIRODI LAL MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST65817 120.6341 SUKHBAI MEENA

398146 VINITA CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC65818 120.6341 SITA DEVI

313386 POOJA SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS65819 120.6341 SITA DEVI

507923 VIMLA THOLIYA KISHOR KUMAR FEMALE OBC65820 120.6341 CHHOTI DEVI

458853 MOTA RAM IMRTA RAM MALE SC65821 120.6341 MOOLI DEVI

265403 RAMNATH MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST65822 120.6341 SAVITRI DEVI

392292 RAJKUMAR SHARMA PREM KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS65823 120.6341 PRIYANKA SHARMA

409902 CHHAGANA RAM NATHA RAM MALE OBC65824 120.6341 SUJI DEVI

326537 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS65825 120.6341 USHA DEVI

315895 PRAVEEN MALHOTRA ASHOK KUMAR MALHOTRA MALE SC65826 120.6341 INDRA DEVI

392245 BANTY SINGADIA RAMDAV SINGADIA MALE SC65827 120.6341 LALI DEVI

602169 NARAYAN TAILOR SHIV CHARAN TAILOR MALE OBC65828 120.6341 LALITA TAILOR

215133 RAJESH KUMAR PAREEK SHIVNARAYAN PAREEK MALE EWS65829 120.6341 KAMLA DEVI

527254 VIRENDRA KUMAR LOHAR NANA LAL LOHAR MALE OBC65830 120.6341 LAXMI DEVI

289593 PRADEEP BHADU MANFOOL SINGH BHADU MALE OBC65831 120.6341 LICHHAMA DEVI

223015 SHARMILA BISHNOI SHIVRATAN FEMALE OBC65832 120.6341 SAROJ BISHNOI

153575 MANISH KUMAR NOTRAM MALE EWS65833 120.6341 SARITA SHARMA

448446 SUNIL BISHNOI BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC65834 120.6341 KAMLA

391355 JYOTI MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST65835 120.6341 BHAGWATI DEVI MEENA

229112 NAVRATAN BHADU NARSI RAM BHADU MALE OBC65836 120.6341 KAMLA BHADU

162948 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI BALRAM SAINI MALE OBC65837 120.6341 OMVATI

581594 PANKAJ DEVA MALE ST65838 120.6341 YESJHABBU

351950 KUNJI LAL MAHAR BHARAT LAL MAHAR MALE ST65839 120.6341 ASHA DEVI

539997 ANU MEEL SHARAVAN MEEL FEMALE OBC65840 120.6341 MANJU DEVI

231390 REWANTI KUMARI IDAN RAM KASWAN FEMALE OBC65841 120.6341 LICHHAMA DEVI

448774 HANUMAN TANDI SONA RAM MALE OBC65842 120.6341 TAKU DEVI

327821 ROSHAN SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS65843 120.6341 PREM DVEI SHARMA

426596 SHUBHAM TETARWAL AMLESH TETARWAL MALE OBC65844 120.6341 BABITA DEVI

168270 ANTIMA RAMJILAL FEMALE OBC65845 120.6341 SHYAMA

624423 AMIT KUMAR THAN SINGH MALE OBC65846 120.6341 INDRA DEVI

411718 KIRAN SINGH JAY SINGH MALE EWS65847 120.6341 SOURAM KANWAR

233564 CHIRAG DEEN DILAWAR DEEN MALE OBC65848 120.6341 RAHAMI BANO

334485 KOMAL CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC65849 120.6341 SEETA DEVI

317825 PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI BHOMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC65850 120.6341 MANJU DEVI

352800 DASHRATH SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC65851 120.6159 KIRAN KANWAR

290015 MANISH BISHNOI VED PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC65852 120.6159 INDRA DEVI

515036 VINOD RATHOR MANGILAL MALE OBC65853 120.6159 PANI DEVI

314104 DEEPESH SWARNKAR JAGMOHAN SWARNKAR MALE OBC65854 120.6159 RAJKUMARI SWARNKAR

559921 DEEPAK JANGID SITARAM JANGID MALE OBC65855 120.6159 SHANTI DEVI

491084 JALSINGH GURJAR HANSRAJ MALE MBC65856 120.6159 FULA DEVI

190892 JAIVEER SINGH KEDARNATH SAINI MALE OBC65857 120.6159 PREMVATI

341352 GAJANAND BOHARA MANGAL CHAND MALE SC65858 120.6159 SONI DEVI

144677 PHOOLCHAND RAM KUMAR MALE OBC65859 120.6159 SHARDA DEVI

476740 MEENAKSHI GAUTAM RADHEYSHYAM GAUTAM FEMALE EWS65860 120.6159 MOHINI GAUTAM

607356 DEVENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC65861 120.6159 BHOLI DEVI

213371 NARAYAN CHHIPA RAJARAM CHHIPA MALE OBC65862 120.6159 LEELA DEVI

316019 HANS RAJ MEENA LAXMI NARAYAAN MEENA MALE ST65863 120.6159 JHOONTHI DEVI
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565356 PRADEEP KUMAR GANGWAL BHAG CHAND GANGWAL MALE SC65864 120.6159 MAYA DEVI

218924 SUNITA BISHNOI SHRIPALRAM FEMALE OBC65865 120.6159 RAMESHWARI DEVI

222908 MANGI LAL GODARA SAHIRAM GODARA MALE OBC65866 120.6159 GOMATI DEVI

198688 VIKRAM SINGH RAMPRASAD MALE MBC65867 120.6159 KASTURI DEVI

630656 MOHIT SINGH DALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC65868 120.6159 VIDHYA DEVI

216427 ASHOK KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC65869 120.6159 GENDI DEVI

230534 SUNIL GODARA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC65870 120.6159 SARLA

528168 OKAR SINGH BHATI SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS65871 120.6159 GANGA KUNWER

553352 SURAJ CHOUDHARY RAGHUNATH JAT MALE OBC65872 120.6159 SITA DEVI

286750 NOPA RAM OM PRAKASH MALE OBC65873 120.6159 VIMLA DEVI

463141 KHUSHBOO PANWAR HARDEV RAM FEMALE OBC65874 120.6159 KOUSHLIYA

511514 POOJA KUMAWAT ANADA RAM FEMALE OBC65875 120.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

331231 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT SITA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65876 120.6159 MAINA DEVI

620959 RAKESH KUMAR BEGA RAM BAWARI MALE SC65877 120.6159 BIRDI DEVI

219873 SANDESH BISHNOI PREM SINGH MALE OBC65878 120.6159 PHULA DEVI

270273 RAHUL PATEL SHANKER LAL PATEL MALE OBC65879 120.6159 YESPHUTEL DEVI PATEL

534413 SAKSHI BANSAL KAMAL KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE GEN65880 120.6159 SUDHA GUPTA

530277 SHRAVAN KUMAR SAIN DHANRAJ SAIN MALE OBC65881 120.6159 NATTHI DEVI

450664 SURABHI KAPURIA VIJAY KISHAN FEMALE GEN65882 120.6159 PARWATI DEVI

533447 AAKANKSHA CHATURVEDI DINESH CHAND CHATURVEDI FEMALE EWS65883 120.6159 MEENA DEVI

272864 PRAVEEN MEENA NANJI MEENA MALE ST65884 120.6159 YESBHAGWATI DEVI

449639 PAPPU SINGH SOHAN SINGH MALE EWS65885 120.6159 HAVIYA KANWAR

560777 ALKA NAMA RAMPRASAD NAMA FEMALE OBC65886 120.6159 SANGEETA NAMA

226918 RAMESH GODARA NATHU RAM GODARA MALE OBC65887 120.6159 PADMA DEVI

413240 ARJUN SINGH GURJAR GUMAN SINGH MALE MBC65888 120.6159 RUKMAN BAI

431255 CHOUTHA RAM PRAJAPAT LAXMAN MALE OBC65889 120.6159 GAVARI DEVI

313592 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN65890 120.6159 PAPPI DEVI

367156 SUNIL KHINCHI PRABHU DAYAL KHINCHI MALE SC65891 120.5978 CHAND DEVI

354790 MANISH KUMAR CHULET PRAHALAD SAHAY CHULET MALE EWS65892 120.5978 SUSHILA DEVI

189755 SUMITRA PREMA RAM FEMALE OBC65893 120.5978 KESHI

123991 HEERA LAL KAHAR UGMA LAL KAHAR MALE OBC65894 120.5978 LALEE DEVI

477726 RAJ KUMAR NAGAR BIRDHI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC65895 120.5978 URMILA NAGAR

596942 DINESH CHAND SUTHAR KAMLA SHANKER SUTHAR MALE OBC65896 120.5978 YESPUNJI BAI SUTHAR

620922 MOHAN LAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC65897 120.5978 MUNNI DEVI

565932 ASHISH SISODIYA NAVAL KISHOR SISODIYA MALE SC65898 120.5978 NATHI DEVI

153767 HITESH SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA MALE EWS65899 120.5978 CHANDA DEVI

435444 KHEENYA RAM BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC65900 120.5978 HEERON DEVI

149495 KISHORE KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC65901 120.5978 GEETA DEVI

171151 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RANG LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC65902 120.5978 KESHANTI DEVI

376726 ASHWINI VERMA BAJRANG LAL MALE SC65903 120.5978 SAVITRI DEVI

224255 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS65904 120.5978 MADHURI

296017 PAWAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC65905 120.5978 KAMLA DEVI

465587 AIDAN RAM NAKHATA RAM MALE SC65906 120.5978 SUA

564499 AHINSA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN65907 120.5978 INDRA

282549 RAMESH KUMAR CHUNNA RAM MALE SC65908 120.5978 GEETA DEVI

506804 KULDEEP CHOUHAN RADHESHYAM MALE SC65909 120.5978 BHANWARI DEVI

310776 RAMESH KUMAR KARTAR SINGH MALE OBC65910 120.5978 NIRMLA DEVI

398664 GOVIND SHARMA KRISHAN AVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS65911 120.5978 ANITA SHARMA

282749 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC65912 120.5978 KAMALA DEVI

272984 KHUSHI UPADHYAY JITENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN65913 120.5978 YESARTI UPADHYAY

194419 SHALESH SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE OBC65914 120.5978 PARVATI

295012 AJAY KUMAR BABULAL CHAWLA MALE SC65915 120.5978 SUSHILA DEVI

255912 TEENA MEENA KESHARAM MEENA FEMALE ST65916 120.5978 RUKAMNI DEVI

328875 RITIK KUMAR SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC65917 120.5978 GUDDI DEVI

327071 VIKAS KUMAR KHATAVALIYA RAMPHOOL KHATAVALIYA MALE SC65918 120.5978 SUSHEELA DEVI

405519 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA PAPPU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS65919 120.5978 SOBHAGYAWATI DEVI

230716 ANIL BUGALIYA RAMNIWAS BUGALIYA MALE OBC65920 120.5978 MAINA DEVI

525381 MAHAVEER SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC65921 120.5978 TEMU DEVI

337619 PANKAJ KUMAWAT RAMGOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC65922 120.5978 SANTOSH DEVI

439457 KANA RAM CHOUDHARY HEMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC65923 120.5797 NARAYANI DEVI
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600542 BHUPESH KUMAR JASAWAT LAL JI JASAWAT MALE GEN65924 120.5797 YESNATHI JASAWAT

241481 KACHARU LAL MAIDA DHANIYA MAIDA MALE ST65925 120.5797 YESRADHI

484938 MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM OM PRAKASH GAUTAM MALE EWS65926 120.5797 DAYA SHARMA

257484 KAVITA SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS65927 120.5797 DROPDEE SHARMA

399941 DEVA RAM VERMA BANSIDHAR VERMA MALE SC65928 120.5797 SUVA DEVI

626844 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA RAJNI KANT SHARMA MALE EWS65929 120.5797 GANGA DEVI

354347 KANA RAM SAINI RAM KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC65930 120.5797 TULASI DEVI

139033 OM PRAKASH YADAV SADHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC65931 120.5797 BIDAMI DEVI

215940 RAMJAS BALAI DEBI LAL BALAI MALE SC65932 120.5797 NANU DEVI

160304 VIKRAM SYO RAM MALE SC65933 120.5797 PREM

478274 PRADEEP KUMAR RADHESHYAM MEGHWAL MALE SC65934 120.5797 SANTOSH BAI

460009 HANUMANA RAM BHIKHA RAM MALE SC65935 120.5797 SUKHI DEVI

428598 MANOJ KUMAR BUDHRAM MALE MBC65936 120.5797 BHANVARI DEVI

617429 KISHAN MEGHWAL HANUMAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC65937 120.5797 BHAWARI MEGHWAL

290507 DAYA RAM BANWARI LAL MALE SC65938 120.5797 DRAUPATEE DEVI

342692 ANIL SANWARIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC65939 120.5797 ANITA DEVI

350360 KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS65940 120.5797 RATNI DEVI

450055 RUPA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE OBC65941 120.5797 KANWARI

353705 PAWAN SINGH GURJAR NADAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC65942 120.5797 ANOKHI DEVI

302257 SANJAY KUMAR SURJEET MALE SC65943 120.5797 VIMLA DEVI

366902 RAMDHAN YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC65944 120.5797 SANTOSH DEVI

620952 RANVEER SINGH BHATI JAGDISH SINGH BHATI MALE EWS65945 120.5797 PRAKASH KANWAR

434744 ISHWAR ANOP KUMAR MALE OBC65946 120.5797 BABU DEVI

415694 RAMAVATAR MEENA BIRAM LAL MEENA MALE ST65947 120.5797 TARA BAI MEENA

286593 MADAN LAL JOSHI GAURI SHANKAR MALE EWS65948 120.5797 ANI DEVI

315775 SANJEEV KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC65949 120.5797 SASHIKALA DEVI

490208 HEMLATA DALAWAT MUKUT BIHARI DALAWAT FEMALE OBC65950 120.5797 CHANDRA KANTA BAI

394693 ANJU YADAV BADRI PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC65951 120.5797 SANTI DEVI

446579 DHARMA RAM HUDDA TEJA RAM HUDDA MALE OBC65952 120.5797 KUNNI DEVI

402712 KHUSHBU GURJAR BHAG CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC65953 120.5797 MANBHARI DEVI GURJAR

412294 SURESH KUMAR BHOLA RAM MALE SC65954 120.5797 MAPI DEVI

611855 NARENDRA YADAV MAM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC65955 120.5797 LALI DEVI

222084 JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE VIJAY SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN65956 120.5797 SUNITA RATHORE

541873 MONIKA KAJLA BANWARI LAL KAJLA FEMALE OBC65957 120.5797 SUSHILA DEVI

408958 SWAROOP SINGH CHOUHAN GORDHAN SINGH MALE OBC65958 120.5797 KAILASH KANWAR

209191 NEERAJ KUMHAR SHAMBHU LAL MALE OBC65959 120.5797 LALI DEVI

566639 SATYANARAYAN JANGID BADRILAL JANGID MALE OBC65960 120.5797 GITA DEVI

303462 KAVITA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC65961 120.5797 NAURANGI

616498 DEVENDRA KUMAR MAGAN LAL YOGI MALE OBC65962 120.5797 VEERBALA YOGI

301922 MUKESH KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE OBC65963 120.5797 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

440577 NAVRATAN PALIWAL MOHANLAL PALIWAL MALE EWS65964 120.5797 MANGU DEVI

167128 NARENDRA KUMAR MEHARA UMRAW LAL MALE OBC65965 120.5797 BHANVARI DEVI

153852 RAM PRASAD MEENA KALYAN SAHAI MALE ST65966 120.5797 RAJANTI DEVI

458525 GANPAT RAM DUDA RAM MALE OBC65967 120.5797 VIMALA DEVI

562027 ANOKH MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA FEMALE ST65968 120.5797 MATHARA DEVI MEENA

379464 SANCHALI NAGAR HARISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC65969 120.5797 MADHUBALA

457323 RUPA RAM RAO PEMA RAM RAO MALE OBC65970 120.5797 HARIYO DEVI

211141 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST65971 120.5797 MANBHAR DEVI

480141 MEENESH KUMAR MEENA KESHAV PRASAD MEENA MALE ST65972 120.5797 DHAPA DEVI

476666 NITESH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST65973 120.5797 REKHA MEENA

146728 ANTRIKSH THAKKAR AKASH THAKKAR MALE GEN65974 120.5797 SWAPN SHARMA

614447 KHUSHBU SURAJPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS65975 120.5797 SUMAN DEVI

242844 Ashok Jat Bhagwati Lal MALE OBC65976 120.5797 JAMANA DEVI

519163 GOVIND KUMAR MALVIYA KEILASH MALVIYA MALE SC65977 120.5797 YESDHAPU BAI

289144 GAJENDRA POONIA RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC65978 120.5797 PUSHPA DEVI

190033 RAVI KUMAR BHAG SINGH MALE MBC65979 120.5797 BHOORO DEVI

285651 PAWAN GOPI RAM MALE SC65980 120.5797 SUPARI DEVI

536603 SHEELA CHOUDHARY RAJARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC65981 120.5797 KAMLA DEVI

447121 GORDHAN RAM OGAD RAM MALE MBC65982 120.5797 BABU DEVI

524521 SUPRIT KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT MALE OBC65983 120.5797 LALITA KUMAWAT
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216900 ANJALI ACHARYA OM PRAKASH ACHARYA FEMALE OBC65984 120.5797 MANJU DEVI

283883 RAJNI HARI RAM FEMALE OBC65985 120.5797 ASMANA

328598 ANNU KUMAWAT BADRI PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC65986 120.5797 BASANTI DEVI

318621 POOJA SHARMA PAPPU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS65987 120.5797 MOHINI DEVI SHARMA

471436 PANKAJ KUMAR JAT BHART LAL JAT MALE OBC65988 120.5797 TARA DEVI

444072 KISHOR SINGH HADMAT SINGH MALE EWS65989 120.5797 SORAM KANWAR

445466 VIKASH BISHNOI PARSA RAM MALE OBC65990 120.5797 TEEJA DEVI

216869 VINOD KUMHAR ISHWAR LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC65991 120.5797 SANTOSH DEVI

134701 YOGENDRA SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA MALE EWS65992 120.5797 SUMAN SHARMA

253088 GHANSHYAM SWAMI LEKHDAS SWAMI MALE OBC65993 120.5797 VIMLA DEVI

588418 DINESH KUMAR MEGHWAL KHEMRAJ MALE SC65994 120.5797 YESHANSA BAI MEGHWAL

138953 GANESH BHAMBHI KALYAN BHAMBHI MALE SC65995 120.5797 NAINA DEVI

597395 TEENA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT ISHWAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE EWS65996 120.5797 YESNARAYAN KUNWAR

588560 KOMIK DARJI GAJENDRA DARJI MALE GEN65997 120.5797 YESVEENA DARJI

511005 DEEPAK YADAV SITARAM YADEV MALE OBC65998 120.5797 SARASWATI DEVI

422993 NITIN KUMAR DHURA RAM MALE OBC65999 120.5797 SUMAN

475340 MANRAJ MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA MALE ST66000 120.5797 RAJANTI DEVI

611060 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RAMAVTAR SINGH MALE GEN66001 120.5616 EXMMUNNI DEVI

432545 HARPHOOL SINGH JAT BHAGWAN SAHAI JAT MALE OBC66002 120.5616 LDCPJHIMKI DEVI

363720 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA KISHAN LAL MALE EWS66003 120.5616 EXMBHAGOTI DEVI

121485 HARI PRASAD VAISHNAV BHANWAR LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC66004 120.5616 SUSHILA DEVI

230577 RAJA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE OBC66005 120.5616 RAMESHWARI DEVI

481679 FARHA AMREEN AKEEL AHMED FEMALE OBC66006 120.5616 SHAHNAZ BEGUM

403564 POORAN MAL GURJAR MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC66007 120.5616 EXMBIMLA DEVI

172786 RISHIPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66008 120.5616 RAMVATI DEVI

188817 UGAM SINGH KOOMP SINGH MALE EWS66009 120.5616 ANADU KANWAR

450623 ASHOK KUMAR DEVA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC66010 120.5616 KELI DEVI

247184 SOBHAGYAMAL NAGAR KAILASHCHANDRA NAGAR MALE OBC66011 120.5616 DHANKANWAR

234839 OM PRAKASH MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST66012 120.5616 RAM BHAROSE MEENA

402932 REKHA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC66013 120.5616 GEETA CHOUDHARY

493377 DEVESH BHARADWAJ SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE GEN66014 120.5616 RADHA SHARMA

557312 HAR GOVIND SHARMA KISHAN GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS66015 120.5616 SOHINI DEVI

496032 NARESH GOUTAM TEEKAM CHAND MALE EWS66016 120.5616 PREM LATA GOUTAM

285209 VED PRAKASH CHET RAM MALE SC66017 120.5616 GUDDI DEVI

391904 KIRAN SAINI NAND LAL FEMALE OBC66018 120.5616 BHAGWATI DEVI

125503 KAMALKANT SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN66019 120.5616 KRISHANA DEVI

512032 DINESH JETHU MAHA DEV MALE OBC66020 120.5616 PARVATEE

285631 NISHANT KUMAR SAGARMAL MALE OBC66021 120.5616 KALAWATI DEVI

619159 MANJU LATA BABU LAL FEMALE SC66022 120.5616 VIMALA DEVI

253146 ARVIN KASHI RAM FEMALE OBC66023 120.5616  DIVSANTOSH

442742 TILA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC66024 120.5616 RAJU DEVI

474520 DEVI SAHAY BAIRWA KADU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC66025 120.5616 RAM SHREE DEVI

381002 SHIVPAL MEENA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST66026 120.5616 PREM DEVI

443886 RICHHPAL KURI GHASI RAM MALE OBC66027 120.5616 ANU DEVI

371818 SUMAN NAGAR RAMESH CHAND NAGAR FEMALE SC66028 120.5616 INDRA DEVI

363473 SHIV KUMAR JAT SITA RAM JAT MALE OBC66029 120.5616 SUPYAR JAT

233356 MADAN DAS KAN DAS MALE OBC66030 120.5616 RAMPYARI DEVI

282198 MANISH MOTYAR DUNGAR RAM MOTYAR MALE GEN66031 120.5616 VIMLA DEVI

444401 KISHNA RAM MEGHWAL GOPI RAM MALE SC66032 120.5616 TIJA DEVI

181339 MOHIT KUMAR SUMAN PURAN MAL SUMAN MALE OBC66033 120.5616 SUMITRA SUMAN

432133 ASHOK KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC66034 120.5616 GEETA DEVI

173843 RUKHSAR RUKHSAR FEMALE OBC66035 120.5616 YESANAR BI

269068 NAGMA PARVEEN HAFEEJ KHAN FEMALE OBC66036 120.5616 JAYDA

245724 KAMALESH SUTHAR PURAN MAL MALE OBC66037 120.5616 LEELA BAI

412100 ANITA KUMARI SHIV LAL FEMALE OBC66038 120.5616 GANGA DEVI

435663 HIMANSHU SINGH OM SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN66039 120.5616 SAROJ KANWAR

198825 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC66040 120.5616 PREM VATI

311726 HARSH RAMSAWROOP MALE OBC66041 120.5616 SANTOSH

343756 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST66042 120.5616 KAILASHI DEVI

254722 NAVEEN SAHARAN RAMESHWAR LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC66043 120.5616 BLVMANJU DEVI
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421171 SHANKAR LAL SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC66044 120.5616 GEETA DEVI

369347 UDAYSINGH MALI VIRJU MALI MALE OBC66045 120.5616 KERANTI DEVI

450033 MAMTA SHAITAN RAM FEMALE OBC66046 120.5616 HEERA DEVI

397851 SONU KUMAR SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC66047 120.5616 KAILA DEVI

443372 MAMTA MAAL GHEWAR RAM FEMALE OBC66048 120.5616 PUNI DEVI

239772 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC66049 120.5616 LADA DEVI

459604 NIRMA VISHNOI LAKHA RAM FEMALE OBC66050 120.5616 BHANWARI DEVI

162594 NYASHA CHOUDHARY CHANDAN SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC66051 120.5616 GEETA DEVI

533151 ASHWIN GOYAL ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN66052 120.5616 SAROJ GUPTA

412517 HEMANT CHAUHAN RADHESHYAM CHAUHAN MALE SC66053 120.5616 SUNITA CHAUHAN

422605 DEEPAK KUMAR SHER SINGH BARALA MALE OBC66054 120.5616 RAJESH DEVI

164631 PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN66055 120.5616 USHA TIWARI

455690 ARJUN CHOLA RAM MALE SC66056 120.5616 JAITI DEVI

347269 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR HANUMAN SAHAI GURJAR MALE MBC66057 120.5616 LADA DEVI GURJAR

498883 MANISH KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST66058 120.5616 GEETA DEVI

623407 RAVINDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS66059 120.5616 GOVIND KANWAR

558704 MILAN SONI MANOJ SONI MALE OBC66060 120.5616 REKHA SONI

157500 ARCHIT RANIWAL DEVI SAHAY RANIWAL MALE SC66061 120.5616 PREM LATA DEVI

454371 JITENDER DAS RAJU DAS MALE OBC66062 120.5616 PAPPU DEVI

129153 BANSHI LAL AMRA RAM MALE OBC66063 120.5616 KAMLA DEVI

203716 RAVINDRA JAI SHIV MALE MBC66064 120.5616 CHANDRA KALA

221589 SUNIL KUMAR DANWA PUNAM CHAND DANWA MALE SC66065 120.5616 VIMLA DEVI

509215 PINA SONI OMPRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC66066 120.5616 RAJU DEVI

138787 BRAJRAJ VAISHNAV KAILASH CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC66067 120.5616 POOJA DEVI

483392 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC66068 120.5616 RUPA BAI

564733 SUMAN SAHU SHANKAR LAL SAHU FEMALE OBC66069 120.5616 GUDDI DEVI

505955 DILEEP SHARMA BABU LAL MALE EWS66070 120.5616 SHOBHA DEVI

446434 ASHOK KHILERI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC66071 120.5616 RUPA DEVI

259186 SAPNA MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST66072 120.5616 SHEELA DEVI

540788 EKTA SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA FEMALE GEN66073 120.5616 SANTOSH SHARMA

201378 NUKUL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS66074 120.5616 SHYAMA KANWAR

303023 AJAY PAL OM PRAKASH MALE SC66075 120.5616 INDRA

148437 ANIL KARWA SUGNA RAM MALE OBC66076 120.5616 RAJU DEVI

539212 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MEETHA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC66077 120.5616 DILBAR

292923 PAWAN KUMAR RIDDHKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS66078 120.5616 PUSHPA DEVI

271288 AJAY PANDWALA LALSHANKAR PANDWALA MALE ST66079 120.5616 YESSHARDA DEVI

563925 NEELAM VIJAY MURARI LAL VIJAY FEMALE EWS66080 120.5616 SUNITA VIJAY

555033 PRADHAN GURJAR HARPAL GURJAR MALE MBC66081 120.5616 MOTYA DEVI

612180 PRIYA KHATRI SHIMBHU DAYAL KHATRI FEMALE SC66082 120.5616 MANJU DEVI

473646 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST66083 120.5616 KAILASHI MEENA

186176 BHARATPAL SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS66084 120.5616 PARVATI

419970 VANDANA KUMARI GHASI RAM FEMALE OBC66085 120.5616 SAROJ DEVI

439594 RAM PRAKASH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC66086 120.5616 PANCHI DEVI

233984 YOGITA SIYAG REVANT RAM SIYAG FEMALE OBC66087 120.5616 JETHI DEVI

558236 PRABHAT JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC66088 120.5616 UGMA DEVI

233601 YASH KHATRI TULSI DAS KHATRI MALE EWS66089 120.5616 MAMTA KHATRI

331498 ARCHANA GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC66090 120.5616 LADI DEVI

269333 MANOJ KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC66091 120.5616 SARASWATI DEVI

220422 RADHA SARAN GANPAT RAM FEMALE OBC66092 120.5616 JETHI DEVI

149415 PARMESHWAR  GURJAR PREM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC66093 120.5616 SANTOSH DEVI

549925 AVI SONI ASHOK SONI MALE OBC66094 120.5616 CHANDRAKALA SONI

501717 ABHISHEK YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC66095 120.5616 SANTRA DEVI

545733 ROSHANI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC66096 120.5616 SUMITRA DEVI

259098 KAVITA MEENA CHHEETAR MAL MEENA FEMALE ST66097 120.5616 LAXMI DEVI

251060 MUKESH KUMAR SARAN UMA RAM SARAN MALE OBC66098 120.5616 PRAMESHAWARI

454368 SAHDEV HEMA RAM MALE OBC66099 120.5616 SITA DEVI

179985 MANISH NAGAR NAND KISHOR NAGAR MALE OBC66100 120.5616 SANTOSH BAI

353712 VISHNU SINGH RAJPUT SHYAM SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS66101 120.5616 SEETA DEVI

409522 RAVINDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHIKH SINGH MALE EWS66102 120.5616 LEELA KANWAR

313346 LALIT SHARMA PRABHU NARAYAN BAGRA MALE EWS66103 120.5616 SANTOSH DEVI
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323428 BABULAL BALAI JAGDISH PRASAD BALAI MALE SC66104 120.5616 GYARASI DEVI

544332 KAVITA JANGIR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC66105 120.5616 RUKMA DEVI

131893 ASHOK KUMAR JORAM SHARVAN LAL JORAM MALE SC66106 120.5435 BIMLA DEVI

255904 SAVITRI MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66107 120.5435 NATHEE DEVI

504752 DHARMA RAM JORA RAM MALE OBC66108 120.5435 PARSI DEVI

402496 SONBAI SAINI RAGHUVEER MALI FEMALE OBC66109 120.5435 SITA DEVI

450324 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC66110 120.5435 KESHI

404178 VINOD KUMAR JATAV ATAR SINGH MALE SC66111 120.5435 SUSHEELA DEVI

387733 SANDEEP KUMAWAT MAHENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC66112 120.5435 MALI DEVI

616214 JAIKI KUMAR KAILASH CHAND NAINAWAT MALE SC66113 120.5435 KAUSHALYA DEVI

315556 KIRAN SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS66114 120.5435 LALI DEVI

214563 SURESH KUMAR JAT HIRA LAL JAT MALE OBC66115 120.5435 JYANA DEVI JAT

291465 ANIL KUMAR DHARAM PAL MALE OBC66116 120.5435 SUNDER DEVI

528706 BHAGWAN PARIHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC66117 120.5435 PREM DEVI

157495 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA JUGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST66118 120.5435 SANTI DEVI

510592 NARESH DAN CHARAN DEVI DAN CHARAN MALE OBC66119 120.5435 NANDU KANWAR

548536 SEEMA KUMARI SHIVPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC66120 120.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

468449 MAHENDRA BISHNOI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC66121 120.5435 PARSI DEVI

380028 SATVEER SINGH GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC66122 120.5435 SUSHILA DEVI

367206 NARESH SAIN BHANWAR LAL SAIN MALE OBC66123 120.5435 PREM DEVI

219543 RAVINDRA ACHARYA NARENDRA ACHARYA MALE EWS66124 120.5435 KRISHNA DEVI

336238 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY LALA RAM FEMALE OBC66125 120.5435 GEETA DEVI

508324 RAVINDRA NATH KHETA NATH MALE OBC66126 120.5435 RAJU DEVI

446743 SAWAI SINGH SUMER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS66127 120.5435  SAYAR KANWAR

255828 SANDEEP KUMAR LILA RAM MALE OBC66128 120.5435 KAMLA DEVI

224233 SUNIL KHANDOLIYA RAM KUMAR KHANDOLIYA MALE OBC66129 120.5435 SUPYARI DEVI

338709 NORAT MAL KUMAWAT GORDHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC66130 120.5435 LADA DEVI

314878 KESHAV KUMAR SWAMI BHAGIRATH PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC66131 120.5435 KAMALI DEVI

432616 REWANT RAM ACHALA RAM MALE OBC66132 120.5435 HAVA DEVI

184349 ANIL KUMAR NAGAR DURGA SHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC66133 120.5435 RUKMANI BAI NAGAR

394972 MAMTA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC66134 120.5435 PISTA DEVI

283112 ANUJ BIRDA SAHABRAM BIRDA MALE OBC66135 120.5435 URMILA

209795 SHIVANI VYAS KAMLESH KUMAR VYAS FEMALE GEN66136 120.5435 SHASHI KALA VYAS

426299 ALKA JAIVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC66137 120.5435 KAMLESH DEVI

567708 GOPAL VYAS LAL SHANKER VYAS MALE EWS66138 120.5435 YESKAMLA DEVI

191983 RAHUL MEHARA DEVI SINGH MALE SC66139 120.5435 RUKMANI

462373 PRAKASH KUMAR VARSA RAM MALE SC66140 120.5435 GANGA

480591 JITENDRA BALVANT SINGH MALE SC66141 120.5435 SORAM BAI

256266 SUREKHA RAMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST66142 120.5435 RUMALI DEVI

466065 MANOHAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC66143 120.5435 KAMLA DEVI

355320 SHAKTI SINGH MINA PRABHU JI MINA MALE ST66144 120.5435 GULAB  DEVI

322762 DESHRAJ JAT KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC66145 120.5435 PREM DEVI

365626 GOVIND NARAYAN CHOUDHARY PRABHU NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66146 120.5435 SUMITRA DEVI

404946 NEETU KAPOOR AANAND KAPOOR FEMALE EWS66147 120.5435 SUNITA KAPOOR

591950 SANJAY NINAMA TOLSING NINAMA MALE ST66148 120.5435 YESMARTHA

574557 PALAK VYAS PRAMOD VYAS FEMALE GEN66149 120.5435 MANJU VYAS

170782 SAHIL YADAV RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC66150 120.5435 SUMAN DEVI

437558 ARUN KUMAR CHOKHA RAM MALE OBC66151 120.5435 RADHA

624425 SAURAV RAM DAS MALE EWS66152 120.5435 RAJAVETI

130798 MONIKA SHARAMA DULI CHAND FEMALE EWS66153 120.5435 INDRA DEVI

482174 MEGHRAJ BHAIRULAL MALE SC66154 120.5435 RAJNTI

613948 VIKASH VERMA MATADEEN VERMA MALE SC66155 120.5435 MANJU DEVI

487670 PANKAJ GUPTA GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS66156 120.5435 ANITA DEVI

623573 RANVEER CHENA RAM MALE OBC66157 120.5435 MOHANI DEVI

171441 PREETI CHOUDHARY BRAJVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC66158 120.5254 CHANDRAWATI CHOUDHARY

442108 SURESH KUMAR INDA RAM MALE SC66159 120.5254 DHELI DEVI

610409 POOJA RANI ATTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC66160 120.5254 KRISHANA DEVI

566211 UMMED KUMAR KHATIK SHYAM LAL KHATIK MALE SC66161 120.5254 KANTA DEVI

618792 HANUMAN HARI RAM MALE OBC66162 120.5254 PANCHI DEVI

190879 RAHUL KUMAR GARG MAHESH CHAND GARG MALE GEN66163 120.5254 SUNITA KUMARI
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369295 SONU KANWAR DURGA SINGH GOUR FEMALE EWS66164 120.5254 OM KANWAR

291489 HANSRAJ MANI RAM MALE SC66165 120.5254 MAYA DEVI

496623 JITENDRA GOCHER MAHAVIR GOCHER MALE MBC66166 120.5254 DWARICA BAI

280028 GAJENDER SHARMA VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS66167 120.5254 SHARDA DEVI

240681 SEEMA VERMA PARMANAND VERMA FEMALE SC66168 120.5254 MEENA VERMA

237953 HIMMAT SINGH SHIVRAJ SINGH MALE OBC66169 120.5254 SAJNA KANWAR

138443 RAJENDRA PRASAD ARJUN RAM MALE OBC66170 120.5254 MOHANI DEVI

312314 SURENDER KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC66171 120.5254 PHOOLI DEVI

346065 MEENA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS66172 120.5254 KAMLA DEVI

318853 VINOD KUMAR BALAI ARJUN LAL BALAI MALE SC66173 120.5254 LALI DEVI BALAI

358727 VISHNU YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC66174 120.5254 GOKUL DEVI

306203 SUNIL KUMAR BHUP SINGH MALE SC66175 120.5254 KALAWATI DEVI

212193 GAURAV MANUVEENA BAJEDIA MANOHAR LAL BAJEDIA MALE SC66176 120.5254 VANDANA DEVI

195198 SAURABH KUNTAL MORDHWAJ SINGH MALE OBC66177 120.5254 SHARDA DEVI

576852 SAURABH KATARA RAMESH CHANDRA KATARA MALE ST66178 120.5254 YESMANISHA KATARA

196562 SONAL KUMARI JATAV NAWAL KISHOR JATAV FEMALE SC66179 120.5254 MEERA JATAV

343674 RAM RATAN KUMAWAT CHANDA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC66180 120.5254 PREM DEVI KUMAWAT

158280 BABLI RAM MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST66181 120.5254 IMARTI DEVI

269188 ARTI SEETARAM FEMALE OBC66182 120.5254 SUNITA DEVI

380802 KAVITA RAMNIWAS FEMALE MBC66183 120.5254 KAMLA DEVI

217270 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI KASHI RAM PRAJAPATI MALE OBC66184 120.5254 DEU DEVI

504945 PAYAL VAISHNAV KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC66185 120.5254 LALITA DEVI

327624 DHARMRAJ BOKAN BANSHIDHAR BOKAN MALE MBC66186 120.5254 DHOLI DEVI

457753 DILEEP BISHNOI MUKNA RAM MALE OBC66187 120.5254 DHAPU DEVI

575122 JAHNVI CHOUBISA JITENDRA KUMAR CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN66188 120.5254 YESBHUVNESHWARI DEVI

464846 KHETESH KUMAR PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC66189 120.5254 MAGI DEVI

223118 TEENU MEGHWAL POONAM CHAND MEGHWAL FEMALE SC66190 120.5254 SUMITRA DEVI

224373 AAINA GODARA JASURAM GODARA FEMALE OBC66191 120.5254 MULI DEVI

194240 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE EWS66192 120.5254 BRAJLATA

243164 SOMPAL DHABAI OMPRKASH DHABAI MALE MBC66193 120.5254 KALA DEVI

256645 MANISHA MEENA RAM SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST66194 120.5254 MAMTA DEVI

410841 JAYDEEP SINGH BALOT VIKRAM SINGH BALOT MALE EWS66195 120.5254 OM KANWAR

391433 PRATIK KUMAR JUGAL KISHOR MALE SC66196 120.5254 MANJU DEVI

560251 KALURAM MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST66197 120.5254 BADAM DEVI

294573 ANU RAMNARAYAN FEMALE OBC66198 120.5254 YASHODA

324316 Sita Ram Meena Shri Kailash Chand Meena MALE ST66199 120.5072 DHAPA DEVI MEENA

227414 DEEPA AGARWAL RAM RATAN AGARWAL FEMALE EWS66200 120.5072 ARUNA DEVI AGARWAL

327956 NEELAM MEENA GENDI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66201 120.5072 PURA DEVI

209458 ABHISHEK BASER VISHNU BASER MALE EWS66202 120.5072 LAD DEVI BASER

198830 MANOJ BEERI SINGH MALE SC66203 120.5072 POORAN DEYEE

315104 MUNESH KUMAR YADAV BACHANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC66204 120.5072 KOYALI DEVI

330026 SEEMA YADAV BANNA LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC66205 120.5072 GEETA YADAV

603203 VIJAY BHOI NANURAM BHOI MALE OBC66206 120.5072 BASANTI DEVI BHOI

438053 ASHOK MEGHWAL BABU LAL MALE SC66207 120.5072 PADAMA DEVI

435526 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY SANJAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66208 120.5072 RAMESHWARI DEVI

540735 SUMAN DEVI MATADEEN FEMALE MBC66209 120.5072 SAVITRI DEVI

400179 RAJU RAM CHOUDHARY RAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66210 120.5072 LALI DEVI

577123 MAYUR KUMAR SEVAK LAXMAN LAL SEVAK MALE OBC66211 120.5072 YESKALPANA DEVI

477046 KULENDRA KUMAR BHEEL DINESH KUMAR VERMA MALE ST66212 120.5072 MORE BAI

606474 SHALINI SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS66213 120.5072 KANTA SHARMA

328767 MUKESH KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC66214 120.5072 MUNNI DEVI

129749 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN66215 120.5072 SHASHI SHARMA

546348 MAYA GIRDHARI GADHWAL FEMALE OBC66216 120.5072 CHHOTU DEVI

509978 VARSHA BHATI KEWAL CHAND BHATI FEMALE OBC66217 120.5072 SANTOSH BHATI

612570 YADVENDRA SINGH YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC66218 120.5072 HEMLATA YADAV

592491 UTTAM SINGH MANROOP SINGH MALE OBC66219 120.5072 YESNANDU KUNWAR RAO

473584 GAURI SHAKTI SINGH FEMALE OBC66220 120.5072 OM VATI

243891 RAHUL BAMBORIYA JAGDISH CHANDRA BAMBORIYA MALE OBC66221 120.5072 SUKHI DEVI

445031 DINESH KUMAR GOBAR RAM MALE SC66222 120.5072 SUKHI DEVI

551281 JAIDEEP DEORA BHERU SINGH MALE EWS66223 120.5072 SHRAWAN KANWAR
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374582 MAHESH KUMAR SAIN NATHU LAL SAIN MALE OBC66224 120.5072 CHHOTI DEVI

578927 NITESH KUMAR NONA RAM MALE SC66225 120.5072 AMBA DEVI

280900 RAVI PRAKASH MEGHWAL RAJ KUMAR MALE SC66226 120.5072 MUNNI DEVI

467195 SHYAM SINGH CHOUDHARY KHARTA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66227 120.5072 TIPU DEVI

425862 SONU SAINI GAJANAND SAINI FEMALE OBC66228 120.5072 BHAGWATI DEVI

422716 AMIT CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL JHAJHRIA MALE OBC66229 120.5072 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

344291 SHIVANI YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC66230 120.5072 SNEHLATA YADAV

513087 KHUSHBOO SOLANKI MANCHHARAM SOLANKI FEMALE OBC66231 120.5072 NAJU DEVI

412550 NEERAJ MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST66232 120.5072 SODAHARA BAI

482971 POOJA MEHRA RADHEY SHYAM MEHRA FEMALE SC66233 120.5072 SANTOSH MEHRA

532949 SONU KUMAR VAISHNAV BHAGWAN SAHAY VAISHNAV MALE OBC66234 120.5072 HANSA DEVI

262606 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHRI KISHAN MEENA MALE ST66235 120.5072 LADA DEVI

403492 HANSRAJ SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS66236 120.5072 LALITA SHARMA

621821 DHARMENDRA ANCHERA POKAR RAM MALE OBC66237 120.5072 SUGANA DEVI

237263 POOJA SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS66238 120.5072 SUSHILA SHARMA

353459 ROHITASHAV MEENA PHAILI RAM MEENA MALE ST66239 120.5072 MOOLI DEVI

418041 DHEERAJ KUMAR PATIDAR SITARAM PATIDAR MALE OBC66240 120.5072 PREM BAI

443493 VISHANA RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE SC66241 120.5072 DAI DEVI

195534 MANOJ KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC66242 120.5072 SUMAN KUMARI

336411 REKHA GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC66243 120.5072 KESAR DEVI

413044 DESHRAJ NAGAR MOOLCHAND NAGAR MALE OBC66244 120.5072 GEETA BAI

388494 RAJU CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66245 120.5072 RAMA DEVI

489121 ROHIT PANCHAL DHANNA LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC66246 120.5072 KAMLESH BAI

127536 SUNIL KUMAR PYARE LAL MEENA MALE ST66247 120.5072 KAMLESH MEENA

471923 PALLAVI MEENA HARIKESH MEENA FEMALE ST66248 120.5072 MUKESHI DEVI

575170 BHUPESH KUMAR MEENA NATHU MEENA MALE ST66249 120.5072 YESTHAVARI MEENA

467226 HARISH KUMAR CHUTRA RAM MALE SC66250 120.5072 UGAM DEVI

223731 ASHOK BISHNOI NARASIRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC66251 120.5072 SHAYRI DEVI BISHNOI

182911 KALPANA RATHOR SATYAPRAKASH RATHOR FEMALE OBC66252 120.5072 RAKESH BAI RATHOR

262921 NEELAM KASANA PRABHU DAYAL KASANA FEMALE MBC66253 120.5072 SHANTI DEVI

188763 KHUSHI GOYAL RAM KUMAR GOYAL FEMALE OBC66254 120.5072 USHA GOYAL

568741 AAYUSHI MENARIA HUKMI CHAND MENARIA FEMALE EWS66255 120.5072 MANJU MENARIA

355324 KOMAL SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS66256 120.5072 MUNNI DEVI SHARMA

617047 SUSHILA ARJUN LAL FEMALE OBC66257 120.5072 BIMALA DEVI

128958 GAJVEER SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS66258 120.5072 SANTOSH KANWAR

371807 SURESH KUMAR VERMA JAGDISH RAIGAR MALE SC66259 120.5072 MEERA DEVI

368959 ANKUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS66260 120.5072 PISTA DEVI

351933 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV CHANDRAKANT YADAV MALE OBC66261 120.5072 RAMPYARI DEVI

486168 ANKUSH PREMI JAGMOHAN PREMI MALE SC66262 120.5072 SUNITA PREMI

326344 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS66263 120.5072 ANJU KANWAR

511170 RAMKISHOR HEERARAM MALE SC66264 120.5072 PANCHU DEVI

292343 ANURADHA RAMESHAWER LAL FEMALE OBC66265 120.5072 SAVITRI DEVI

543054 PRIYANKA BAGARIA SHIVBHAGWAN BAGARIA FEMALE OBC66266 120.5072 BIMLA DEVI

565375 DINESH CHOUDHARY BRAHMANAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66267 120.5072 ASHA DEVI

438638 VIKAS KAMERIYA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC66268 120.5072 SITA DEVI

447831 RAVINDRA BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC66269 120.5072 SHANTI

608407 BABU LAL BHIKA RAM DHOLI MALE SC66270 120.5072 JIMNAI DEVI

194680 GAURAV SAINI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC66271 120.5072 VIMLESH

520991 RAJNANDINI RATHORE ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN66272 120.5072 YESMANJU KUNWAR RATHORE

378572 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC66273 120.5072 SHRVANI DEVI

449593 YAGVENDRA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE GEN66274 120.5072 SAVITRI PANWAR

507950 SUMAN PREMARAM FEMALE OBC66275 120.5072 SHANTI DEVI

382216 PAWAN MOURYA MOHAN LAL MOURYA MALE SC66276 120.5072 SUMITRA DEVI

234688 GAJENDRA NAGAR SHANKAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC66277 120.5072 SUMITRA BAI

560329 SUNIL CHOUDHARY BUDHRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66278 120.5072 SEETA DEVI

381024 HITESH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC66279 120.5072 KAUSHALYA DEVI

170066 KOMAL SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS66280 120.5072 SHASHI SHARMA

593218 ABHISHEK GARG MAFAT LAL GARG MALE SC66281 120.5072 RATAN DEVI GARG

264681 PRIYANKA GURJAR VIJENDRA GURJAR FEMALE MBC66282 120.5072 RAMA DEVI

472895 SONAM BAI MEENA KAMALESH MEENA FEMALE ST66283 120.5072 ANITA DEVI
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258278 SUMAN MEENA RAMAWTAR MEENA FEMALE ST66284 120.5072 ANITA MEENA

461826 VIKAS VISHNOI SUKHRAM VISHNOI MALE OBC66285 120.5072 KAMLA VISHNOI

374623 AMAN GAUR GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN66286 120.5072 MAMTA GAUR

198843 KANHAIYA LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS66287 120.5072 SUNITA

422255 MAHENDRA SINGH DULICHAND MALE SC66288 120.4891 EXMKITABOO DEVI

193163 PRAMOD KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE EWS66289 120.4891 KAMLESH KUMARI SHARMA

154514 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC66290 120.4891 PINKA DEVI

158317 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC66291 120.4891 SUMAN DEVI SAINI

538006 JAIPRAKASH MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST66292 120.4891 RUKMANI DEVI

178790 DHEERAJ KUMAR VAISHNAW TEJMAL VAISHNAW MALE OBC66293 120.4891 KAUSHALYA BAI VAISHNAW

210836 PARAS MAL KHATIK RAM PRASAD KHATIK MALE SC66294 120.4891 KAMLA DEVI

486076 MONU KUMAR SHIV PRASAD RATHORE MALE OBC66295 120.4891 KANTI BAI

150664 HEMRAJ BHAGWAN MALE OBC66296 120.4891 GULAB  DEVI

440630 JALAM SINGH ANNE SINGH MALE EWS66297 120.4891 SAYAR KANWAR

463148 NAVRATAN RAMDEV MALE SC66298 120.4891 RUKMA DEVI

337634 SUMITRA MEENA CHAUTHU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST66299 120.4891 NARAIANI DEVI

258561 VISH RAM BAIRWA TARA CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC66300 120.4891 PREM DEVI

412495 UMA SONI BANWARI LAL SONI FEMALE OBC66301 120.4891 PREM LATA SONI

623103 ANIL BAJROLIYA BIRMA RAM MALE OBC66302 120.4891 BHANWARI

492199 RAAJ SHARMA PRBHAKAR SHARMA MALE EWS66303 120.4891 LALITA SHARMA

162877 VINAY SOLANKI BABU LAL SOLANKI MALE SC66304 120.4891 SHANTI DEVI

320307 SAMPAT RAM SETHIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD SETHIYA MALE SC66305 120.4891 MEERA DEVI

558247 BHUVANESH BAIRWA GOPI CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC66306 120.4891 KANCHAN DEVI

156169 UMESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS66307 120.4891 LALI SHARMA

203949 RAVINDRA SINGH CHATAR SINGH MALE MBC66308 120.4891 RAMO DEVI

395264 NAVALKISHOR MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA MALE ST66309 120.4891 PRABHATI DEVI

375270 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR SUWA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC66310 120.4891 PANCHI DEVI

229868 MANOJ PANCHARIYA LOONA RAM PANCHARIYA MALE EWS66311 120.4891 GAWARA PANCHARIYA

540825 PINKEE KANWAR MAKKHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS66312 120.4891 MANJU KANWAR

262576 YOGESH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC66313 120.4891 KESHANTA DEVI

500332 HARI RAM NAGAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC66314 120.4891 KAMLA DEVI

136552 SANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY SHYODAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66315 120.4891 MANBHAR DEVI

306929 RITU KUMARI AMRIT PAL FEMALE OBC66316 120.4891 RAM MURTI

426472 AMIT KUMAR SATYAVEER SINGH MALE SC66317 120.4891 SANTRA DEVI

414015 BHUPENDRA NAGAR RAMNATH NAGAR MALE OBC66318 120.4891 SUMITRA NAGAR

568242 PANKAJ NINAMA MANOHAR LAL NINAMA MALE ST66319 120.4891 YESMEERA NINAMA

346098 AMIT JATAV VISHRAM SINGH JATAV MALE SC66320 120.4891 SUSHILA DEVI

230924 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD SHABHIR MALE OBC66321 120.4891 RAJIYA BANO

150531 DHANRAJ SINGH SAKHUNIA SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC66322 120.4891 SAJJANA DEVI

565046 MUKESH BAIRWA RAMESH BAIRWA MALE SC66323 120.4891 GEETA DEVI

328491 DILKHUSH MEENA DHAN PHOOL MEENA MALE ST66324 120.4891 MAN BAI MEENA

370897 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT RUGHNATH KUMAWAT MALE OBC66325 120.4891 LAXMI DEVI

324064 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA GOPI LAL VERMA MALE SC66326 120.4891 PHOOLA DEVI

442659 KESARAM CHOUDHARY JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC66327 120.4891 RAMI DEVI

363337 HANUMAN SAHAI MEENA GANESH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST66328 120.4891 KAMLA DEVI

376079 SHORABH CHANDWAL RAMNIWASH MEENA MALE ST66329 120.4891 PREM DEVI MEENA

332328 NAMRATA SINGH NAROLIA CHITTRA GUPT NAROLIA FEMALE SC66330 120.4891 GYAN DEVI

608764 BHAWANA CHAUHAN POONAM SINGH FEMALE OBC66331 120.4891 KAUSHALYA CHAUHAN

481350 RAJENDER SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS66332 120.4891 ROOP KANWAR

135560 SUBHASH GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC66333 120.4891 SHANTI DEVI

420296 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHAVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC66334 120.4891 BIMLA DEVI

377994 RAHUL KUMAR TUNWAL RAVINDRA KUMAR TUNWAL MALE SC66335 120.4891 URMILA DEVI

508563 SUMAN BHAKAL HEM SINGH BHAKAL FEMALE OBC66336 120.4891 KESHAR DEVI

131210 CHETAN PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC66337 120.4891 INDRA DEVI

507277 DINESH HUDDA DURGA RAM MALE OBC66338 120.4891 RAMI

461357 MUKESH BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC66339 120.4891 AMIYA DEVI

446253 SUNIL JHUMAR LAL MALE SC66340 120.4891 SUMITRA DEVI

435930 AARTI PRAJAPAT LAXMAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC66341 120.4891 SUSHILA

577474 PRINCE BHATI RAMESH CHAND BHATI MALE SC66342 120.4891 SITA DEVI

504032 LAKHPAT GODARA HEMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC66343 120.4891 SOHANI DEVI
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532693 ANOOP KUMAR MALI RAMBAL MALI MALE OBC66344 120.4891 GUDDI DEVI

340228 AJAY SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC66345 120.4891 URMILA DEVI

506645 LAXMAN RAM PAWRIYA JHUMAR RAM MALE OBC66346 120.4891 BHANWARI DEVI

421258 AMAN KUMAR HARISH CHANDRA MALE OBC66347 120.4891 ANITA

627717 SACHIN KUMAR DAMODAR SINGH MALE MBC66348 120.4891 KAMLESH

292841 RAHUL KHATI RAMKUMAR KHATI MALE OBC66349 120.4891 VINOD DEVI

390203 AJAY KUMAR SABAL RAM LAL SABAL MALE SC66350 120.4891 LALI DEVI

374741 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI DHANYA RAM PRAJAPATI MALE OBC66351 120.4891 RAJANTI DEVI

560837 DIYA RATHORE CHANDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE OBC66352 120.4891 PREM KANWAR

170021 SACHIN JATAV MOTISINGH JATAV MALE SC66353 120.4891 DHODI DEVI

188983 BHAGARAM CHOUDHARY GANPAT SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66354 120.4891 SINAGARI DEVI

563189 SOURAV RATHORE GAJRAJ SINGH MALE GEN66355 120.4891 BINDU KANWAR

507399 SANNI JAVA RAJU RAM MALE SC66356 120.4891 KIRAN DEVI

258888 BHAVANI SINGH CHECHI BADRI PRASAD CHECHI MALE MBC66357 120.4891 BILA DEVI

314431 SANJAY VERMA SHASHI KUMAR VERMA MALE SC66358 120.4891 PACHI DEVI

224545 SHARMILA BHADU RAM RATAN BHADU FEMALE OBC66359 120.4891 SARITA DEVI

224808 DISHA BHATI GANESH KUMAR BHATI FEMALE OBC66360 120.4891 MEENA BHATI

325360 ALI HASAN HASMAT ALI MALE OBC66361 120.4891 NOORAN BANO

146867 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC66362 120.4710 GOMA DEVI

556945 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS66363 120.4710 JANKI

354519 RATAN LAL KUMAWAT KALU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC66364 120.4710 JAMOTRI DEVI

264005 SUBHASH GURJAR MUKHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC66365 120.4710 KISTURI GURJAR

529843 VIKRAM SINGH UMRAV SINGH MALE OBC66366 120.4710 LDCPPUSHPA DEVI

192445 MANEESH KUMAR SIYARAM MALE SC66367 120.4710 VATI DEVI

357391 JITESH KANWARIA HAJARI LAL ARYA MALE SC66368 120.4710 SANGEETA ARYA

284463 AKRAM KAZI HAMID KAZI MALE EWS66369 120.4710 MEIMUNA

290226 RAJ KUMAR PREM PRAKASH MALE OBC66370 120.4710 MAYA

375238 PRAKASH CHAND CHOPARA BHOMA RAM CHOPARA MALE OBC66371 120.4710 LALI DEVI

354312 VIJENDRA KUMAR JANGID RAMSWAROOP JANGID MALE OBC66372 120.4710 SUSHILA DEVI

556555 REKHA CHOUDHARY SURAJKARAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC66373 120.4710  DIVRATANI DEVI

394246 AJAY SINGH GURJAR RAMSUKH GURJAR MALE MBC66374 120.4710 VIMLA DEVI

449889 RAKESH JAGDISH MALE OBC66375 120.4710 SANTOSH

430356 YOGITA SANGWAN YOGESH SANGWAN FEMALE GEN66376 120.4710 SUNITA SANGWAN

440591 VACHANA RAM HANSA RAM MALE OBC66377 120.4710 METEE DEVI

402700 JANAK RAJ MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST66378 120.4710 PHUL VATI DEVI

561231 GOGA RAM GURJAR MOTI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC66379 120.4710 JAGDISHI DEVI

142114 VINEET SHARMA CHATURBHUJ SHARMA MALE EWS66380 120.4710 LEELA DEVI

204733 MAUNU KUMAR SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC66381 120.4710 BHUREE

477872 SIDDHARTH SINGH UDAI SINGH MALE GEN66382 120.4710 CHAND KANWAR

219689 SANDEEP KUMAR KESHURAM MALE SC66383 120.4710 DROPATI DEVI

552872 MAHAVEER PRASAD JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC66384 120.4710 RATANI DEVI

438879 KAILASH BISHNOI GAJA RAM MALE OBC66385 120.4710 JOGALEE DEVI

386507 ANJANA SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS66386 120.4710 LALITA SHARMA

552897 BALRAM CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66387 120.4710 RAM KANYA DEVI

211299 MONIKA SAHU RAMESHWAR LAL SAHU FEMALE OBC66388 120.4710 SANTARA DEVI

184046 NISHANT MITTAL PURUSHOTTAM MITTAL MALE GEN66389 120.4710 SANGEETA MITTAL

206704 DEEKSHA AGRAWAL ANIL KUMAR FEMALE GEN66390 120.4710 LATA AGRAWAL

246429 KAILASH CHANDRA TELI LALURAM TELI MALE OBC66391 120.4710 ANACHHAI DEVI

137935 POOJA VAISHNAV RAJENDAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC66392 120.4710 NANDU DEVI

249504 VIKAS KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE OBC66393 120.4710 ROSHANI DEVI

181209 DILEEP POTTER RAM GOPAL POTTER MALE OBC66394 120.4710 SANTOSH BAI POTTER

431269 NARESH PANWAR KIRPA RAM MALE SC66395 120.4710 LALITA

170379 BHUPESH CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC66396 120.4710 SARA DEVI

624522 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS66397 120.4710 VINITA SHARMA

430558 DINESH MALA RAM MALE OBC66398 120.4710 GUTI DEVI

452077 JAGDISH DAMARAM MALE SC66399 120.4710 LADHU DEVI

415405 KHUSHBU LAVVANSHI SHIV NARAYAN LAVVANSHI FEMALE OBC66400 120.4710 GULAB BAI

522997 DIVYA DHABHAI KIRTI DHABHAI FEMALE OBC66401 120.4710 YESREKHA DHABHAI

294620 SUDHIR KUMAR MEEL SUBHASHCHANDRA MEEL MALE OBC66402 120.4710 SUBODH DEVI

546205 BABITA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE SC66403 120.4710 RAJU DEVI
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324607 GAURAV BRAHMBHATT MANGEJ KUMAR BRAHMBHATT MALE OBC66404 120.4710 LALI DEVI

373918 KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT GOPI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC66405 120.4710 SUNDER DEVI KUMAWAT

407487 DINESH GIRI PREM GIRI MALE OBC66406 120.4710 KAMLA DEVI

468197 ASHOK KUMAR ARJUN RAM MALE SC66407 120.4710 MEERO DEVI

364388 MAMTESH MEENA PURA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66408 120.4710 KAMLA DEVI

544372 VISHWAS KUMARI SANWAR MAL BHUKHAR FEMALE OBC66409 120.4710 VINOD DEVI

468050 YADVENDRA SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE OBC66410 120.4710 SHASHI PRABHA

484554 BHAWANI SINGH PRAJAPAT RAMRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC66411 120.4710 URMILA DEVI

561516 RAJESH GURJAR BHOJRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC66412 120.4710 KANI DEVI

140911 RAHUL BAJIYA MADAN LAL MALE OBC66413 120.4710 BHAGWATI DEVI

394940 SALONI TAILOR SURESH KUMAR GOTHWAL FEMALE OBC66414 120.4710 URMILA DEVI

129316 SURESH KUMAR KEER RATAN LAL KEER MALE GEN66415 120.4529 EXMMANJU LATA KEER

611702 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA GYARSI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS66416 120.4529 GEETA

330489 SHARWAN KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAR MALE OBC66417 120.4529 KAMLA DEVI

417361 MONIKA SONI BANWARI LAL SONI FEMALE OBC66418 120.4529 PREM LATA SONI

438456 BHINYA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC66419 120.4529 SONI DEVI

498821 GAURAV SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN66420 120.4529 YUGAL KISHORI SHARMA

354734 SUKHAVEER SINGH GURJAR SHRILAL GURJAR MALE MBC66421 120.4529 PATA DEVI

183823 SEEMA KUMARI MEENA BRIJMOHAN MEENA FEMALE ST66422 120.4529 KAMALESH BAI

340556 NARESH JAGARWAL KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST66423 120.4529 KAMLA DEVI

208409 VAIDEHI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN66424 120.4529 BEENA SHARMA

598894 PREETI RAI ASHOK RAI FEMALE GEN66425 120.4529 NIRMALA RAI

129266 FIROJ KHAN RANGREJ HAQIM MOHAMMED MALE OBC66426 120.4529 JETUN BEGAM

150548 SURESH KUMAR KANTIWAL MUKESH KUMAR KANTIWAL MALE SC66427 120.4529 PATASI DEVI

539336 SUBHITA GODARA BISHNA RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC66428 120.4529 KAMALA DEVI

303149 RAJANI MANOHAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS66429 120.4529 RUKAMA DEVI

258069 ASHA MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66430 120.4529 RUKMANI

177854 RINKU KUMAWAT JAGDISH KUMAWAT MALE OBC66431 120.4529 KEILA BAI KUMAWAT

545353 SANGEETA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC66432 120.4529 SOHANI DEVI

577668 DHARMENDRA RAWAT LAL CHAND RAWAT MALE ST66433 120.4529 NIRMALA RAWAT

205681 ROHIT BANSAL KESHAV DEV BANSAL MALE EWS66434 120.4529 ANJU BANSAL

334900 MEENU MAHAWAR BABU LAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC66435 120.4529 PREM DEVI MAHAWAR

557106 SARDAR SINGH DHABAI BHANWAR LAL DHABAI MALE MBC66436 120.4529 MANOHAR DEVI

258960 DINESH KUMAR SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC66437 120.4529 LALLI DEVI

400037 AMIT DAGUR VEER SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC66438 120.4529 MACHHALA DEVI

341945 SUSHEEL SINGH JADAUN RAJENDRA SINGH JADAUN MALE GEN66439 120.4529 PHOOL KANWAR

479740 MOHIT MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST66440 120.4529 SHANTI BAI

448823 ANADI RANA RAM FEMALE OBC66441 120.4529 PEMPO DEVI

483514 LAKSHAY PANCHOLI SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN66442 120.4529 SANTOSH SHARMA

316370 MAHENDRA KUMAR KHOKHAR LALA RAM KHOKHAR MALE OBC66443 120.4529 MOHANI DEVI

205593 AMIT KUMAR VEERI SINGH MALE OBC66444 120.4529 KAMLA DEVI

330514 CHIRANJEE LAL MEENA SONYA MEENA MALE ST66445 120.4529 RAJU DEVI

336042 VINOD KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST66446 120.4529 SONI DEVI MEENA

192013 DIVYA KUMARI PAPPU FEMALE SC66447 120.4529 SHARDA

386253 KARMA KUMARI MEENA SUKH LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66448 120.4529 RAM PATTI DEVI

337661 RAKESH SINGH GURJAR NARSEE GURJAR MALE MBC66449 120.4529 KESHANTI DEVI

528681 SUKH LAL SALVI DALU JI SALVI MALE SC66450 120.4529 DHAPU DEVI

326662 DIVYA RAO HARIOM RAO FEMALE OBC66451 120.4529 MAYA RAO

225280 LALIT GAHLOT ANIL KUMAR GAHLOT MALE OBC66452 120.4529 MANJU DEVI

482457 VIKRAM KUMAR NAWARIYA CHOTU LAL MALE SC66453 120.4529 BAGWANTI DEVI

172405 VANDANA SHARMA PHOOLCHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS66454 120.4529 GEETA SHARMA

311902 SILOCHANA KIRTA RAM FEMALE OBC66455 120.4529 SANTOSH

554062 BHOLA NAT CHETAN NAT MALE SC66456 120.4529 SANNO DEVI

156191 ROHIT KUMAR JAGDISH JATAV MALE SC66457 120.4529 ANITA DEVI

625359 DEEPOO SALEEM KHAN MALE OBC66458 120.4529 ANEESA

411466 RAMILA KUMARI UDA RAM FEMALE OBC66459 120.4529 JATNA DEVI

194665 VIVEK SAINI BEERBAL SINGH MALE OBC66460 120.4529 LAXMI SAINI

380269 AJAY KUMAR VERMA MOOLCHAND VERMA MALE SC66461 120.4529 MAMTA DEVI

232545 GOURISHANKAR MOHAJEET MALE OBC66462 120.4529 SUAA DEVI

167420 HIMANSHU SAIDAVAT DEVENDRA KUMAR SAIDAVAT MALE EWS66463 120.4529 PUSHPA DEVI
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298127 DEEPAK SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS66464 120.4529 PARWATI DEVI

159164 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR MALE GEN66465 120.4529 CHANDRESH

382371 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA MALE GEN66466 120.4529 ANOKHI DEVI SHARMA

343555 MANISH KUMAWAT DEEP CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC66467 120.4529 SUNITA KUMAWAT

131237 NIKHIL KUMAR VAISHNAV RAKESH KUMAR VAISHANV MALE OBC66468 120.4529 DURGA DEVI

392192 SHARDA PRAJAPAT POORAN PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC66469 120.4529 GODI DEVI

352720 ABHISHEK GAJRAWAT KAILASH CHAND GAJRAWAT MALE SC66470 120.4529 CHOTA DEVI

238689 ROSHANI BANO ABDUL SATTAR FEMALE OBC66471 120.4529 SALMA

413363 SAKSHI SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS66472 120.4529 MAMTA SHARMA

349237 CHETAN MAHARISHI RAJENDER PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN66473 120.4529 SUNITA DEVI

302269 RAJVEER SITA RAM MALE OBC66474 120.4529 PARMA DEVI

597649 TUSHAR LOHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC66475 120.4529 YESSAVITA LOHAR

221239 SHRAWAN RAM SURJA RAM MALE OBC66476 120.4529 GEETA DEVI

552984 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA PEERU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC66477 120.4529 VIMLA DEVI

553812 MADHUSUDAN SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC66478 120.4529 RADHA DEVI

319162 NIKETA SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS66479 120.4529 SANTOSH DEVI

487100 VISHNU KUMAR NAGAR MAHAVEER PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC66480 120.4529 LAXMI DEVI

503429 DIMPAL PARASHAR KALU RAM FEMALE GEN66481 120.4529 PREMLATA

605221 BARKAT ALI ABDUL HAMID MALE OBC66482 120.4348 MAQSUDA

293799 SURESH CHANDRA BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC66483 120.4348 KAMLA DEVI

216770 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA HIRALAL GUPTA MALE EWS66484 120.4348 PUSHPA DEVI

321715 SURENDRA KULDEEP KAJOD MAL KULDEEP MALE SC66485 120.4348 SUNITA DEVI

367751 YOGESH KUMAR PAREEK GOVIND NARAYAN PAREEK MALE EWS66486 120.4348 SHASHI BALA PAREEK

375731 HEMRAJ BAIRWA BABULAL BAIRWA MALE SC66487 120.4348 NATHI DEVI BAIRWA

341181 KALU RAM BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC66488 120.4348 NATHI DEVI BAIRWA

262433 GOPAL LAL JANGID SURESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC66489 120.4348 LDCPGEETA DEVI JANGID

339072 TANVEER AHAMED ALLANOOR KHAN MALE OBC66490 120.4348 BUNDO BANO

459478 DILIP SINGH RAJPUROHIT MOHAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS66491 120.4348 UCHHABA KANWAR

293658 RANJNA GODARA BEGRAJ FEMALE OBC66492 120.4348 SAVITRI DEVI

630794 SARPEENA BAHAAL KHAN FEMALE OBC66493 120.4348  DIVRESHAM

158223 RINKU KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST66494 120.4348 MANGALI DEVI

250073 SHORABH SARAWAG RAMNIWAS SARAWAG MALE OBC66495 120.4348 KOSHALYA

299420 YUNAS ALI ISHAK MOHAMMAD MALE OBC66496 120.4348 KANIJA BEE

236443 RAKESH MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST66497 120.4348 PHOOLA BAI

380619 MUKESH VERMA NAGAR MAL VERMA MALE SC66498 120.4348 MEVA DEVI

296867 BEERBAL RAM FARSA RAM MALE OBC66499 120.4348 KALAWATI DEVI

227284 SUBHAM KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE ST66500 120.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

605118 SUNIL KUMAR DIYA RAM NARAYAN DIYA MALE OBC66501 120.4348 HEM LATA DEVI

418178 ANIL KUMAR JOGI CHEETAR LAL JOGI MALE OBC66502 120.4348 MANOHAR BAI

163144 ANIL KUMAR TUHI RAM MALE OBC66503 120.4348 RAM SNEHI

154779 RAVIKANT SHARMA GOPI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS66504 120.4348 RAMESH DEVI

386938 LOVEKESH MEENA HARIKESH MEENA MALE ST66505 120.4348 KAILA DEVI

254519 ANJU BRIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC66506 120.4348 SHANTA

299564 Suman Krishan Lal FEMALE OBC66507 120.4348 DROPATI DEVI

166773 AMIT SHARMA VED PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN66508 120.4348 LAXMI SHARMA

200648 BHANU  GUPTA HARI CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS66509 120.4348 NIRMALA GUPTA

458320 SURESH DAN VISHAN DAN MALE OBC66510 120.4348 VIMALA KANWAR

351325 HEMRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC66511 120.4348 LALI DEVI

422326 ANITA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC66512 120.4348 GEETA DEVI

426429 DEVENDRA SINGH SAHADEV SINGH MALE OBC66513 120.4348 SHABBIR KANWAR

586448 SURBHI VYAS PRAMOD VYAS FEMALE GEN66514 120.4348 MANJU DEVI VYAS

138198 MUKESH KUMAR BODALIYA ISHWAR RAM MALE OBC66515 120.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

211715 MAHAVEER PRASAD DHAKER MADAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC66516 120.4348 PANI DEVI DHAKER

226271 RAKESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC66517 120.4348 PIROJI DEVI

489250 GOVIND SUMAN DEVKARAN SUMAN MALE OBC66518 120.4348 KIRAN BAI

483602 MANSI GAUTAM RAMAVTAR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS66519 120.4348 GIRIJA GAUTAM

267919 BABLOO NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC66520 120.4348 KIRAN DEVI

293923 JASPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE OBC66521 120.4348 NIRMALA DEVI

260606 ROSHAN BAI GURJAR LALA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC66522 120.4348 KAMLA DEVI

482353 ROHIT SUMAN KSHETRA PAL SUMAN MALE OBC66523 120.4348 KIRAN SUMAN
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582712 JITENDRA KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC66524 120.4348 SAMU DEVI

261704 BHUPESH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS66525 120.4348 SUNITA SHARMA

537323 RAJ KUMAR MEENA BIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST66526 120.4348 VIMLESHI DEVI

317605 AJAY KUMAR SETHI GAURI SHANKAR SETHI MALE SC66527 120.4348 MUNNA DEVI

511342 NIRBAN SANITA MADAN SINGH FEMALE EWS66528 120.4348 KIRAN KANWAR

291151 POONAM CHHAPERWAL BHOOPRAM FEMALE OBC66529 120.4348 SANTOSH

445646 KAILASH KUMAR SWAROOPA RAM MALE SC66530 120.4348 CHAMPA DEVI

610377 RAKESH YADAV JAISINGH YADAV MALE OBC66531 120.4348 VIMALA DEVI

432692 DHARMA RAM CHETAN RAM MALE OBC66532 120.4348 ROOKI DEVI

336998 GHANSHYAM BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA MALE SC66533 120.4348 GEETA DEVI

615757 ARTI YADAV SUNDARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC66534 120.4348 CHOTTI DEVI

328208 DEEP NARAYAN MINA JAI RAM MINA MALE ST66535 120.4348 KALI DEVI MINA

337252 REKHA SHARMA SHIMBHU DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS66536 120.4348 BHANWARI DEVI

359482 POOJA MEENA DURGA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66537 120.4348 NANCHHI DEVI

218177 JEEV RAJ GURJAR BHERU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC66538 120.4348 LAXMANI DEVI GURJAR

182150 GIRIRAJ DHANNA LAL MALE MBC66539 120.4348 LALI BAI

333224 APEKSHA CHOUDHARY MANGU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC66540 120.4348 KAMLA DEVI

451535 RAMNARAYAN BISHNOI MOTI RAM MALE OBC66541 120.4348 BHANWARI DEVI

366781 LOKENDRA KHATANA OM PRAKASH KHATANA MALE MBC66542 120.4348 SURJAN DEVI

180475 VIKASH NAGAR CHANDRA PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC66543 120.4348 SWARUPI NAGAR

433212 SHARWAN SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE EWS66544 120.4348 SORABH DEVI

247031 ANKIT DHAKER BARDICHAND DHAKER MALE OBC66545 120.4348 SUGNA DEVI

278051 PRINCE KALAL VINOD KUMAR KALAL MALE OBC66546 120.4348 YESREKHA DEVI KALAL

230215 HET RAM DAN DAS MALE OBC66547 120.4348 SUMITRA DEVI

251703 SARIKA HARPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC66548 120.4348 BIMLA

142702 GAJRAJ SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS66549 120.4348 PUSHPA DEVI

551959 SAWAI SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE GEN66550 120.4348 ANITA KUNWAR

367010 LOKESH KUMHAR KANARAM KUMHAR MALE OBC66551 120.4348 GHISI DEVI

459287 RAJU RAM RANA RAM MALE OBC66552 120.4348 GOMI DEVI

612618 SHIVANI YADAV RAJ KUMAR YADAV FEMALE GEN66553 120.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

397722 SIYARAM MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST66554 120.4348 SHANTI MEENA

132207 AJAY MANGAWA NANDA RAM MALE OBC66555 120.4348 MANJU DEVI

609048 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC66556 120.4348 MEENA DEVI

448094 SAGAR VISHNOI OMPRAKASH VISHNOI MALE OBC66557 120.4348 MOHANI DEVI

416682 SAPNA KUMARI LODHA PARMANAND FEMALE OBC66558 120.4348 GUDDI BAI

455441 KISHNA RAM SOHU AMRA RAM SOHU MALE OBC66559 120.4348 SOHANI DEVI

333270 SONIYA KHINCHI LAXMI NARAYAN KHINCHI FEMALE SC66560 120.4348 MANJU DEVI

187912 MOTI LAL BIHARI LAL MALE OBC66561 120.4348 UGAM

625569 KANHAIYA RAMHANS MALE MBC66562 120.4348 HARETA

474709 POOJA SAIN NARENDRA SAIN FEMALE OBC66563 120.4348 MAMTA SAIN

561552 ANUJ MEHRA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC66564 120.4348 MANJU DEVI

527180 DHANNA RAM REGAR MANGI LAL MALE SC66565 120.4167 DALI BAI

397109 SHIVRAM MEENA DAMODAR MEENA MALE ST66566 120.4167 SONBAI MEENA

280491 PRAVEEN GOUR KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS66567 120.4167 IMRTI DEVI

410405 KAMLESH KUMAR LADHU RAM MALE OBC66568 120.4167 SUGANI DEVI

614994 BITTU SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC66569 120.4167 NANCHI DEVI

153187 MEENU BAI NARUKA JAGDISH SINGH NARUKA FEMALE GEN66570 120.4167 KUNTA BAI

294063 RAVIKANT SHARMA SHANKARLAL SHARMA MALE EWS66571 120.4167 MANJU DEVI

456555 SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS66572 120.4167 MAN KANWAR

268957 NETRA PAL CHARAN SINGH MALE EWS66573 120.4167 MITHALESH DEVI

448739 KIRAN MADHU RAM BHATI FEMALE OBC66574 120.4167 SAMU DEVI

244761 BHERU SINGH RAO MANOHAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC66575 120.4167 SUGNA KANWAR

366147 KAPIL KUMAR DALIP SINGH MALE OBC66576 120.4167 MANESH DEVI

558004 SURAJ YADAV KISHAN YADAV MALE OBC66577 120.4167 RAJA DEVI

261091 KRISHNA MEENA DHARA SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST66578 120.4167 SHANTI DEVI

370860 MOHAN LAL SAINI TEJARAM SAINI MALE OBC66579 120.4167 AACHI DEVI

314014 MANISH KUMAR SWAMI RAMESH CHANDRA SWAMI MALE OBC66580 120.4167 SAJJAN DEVI

320467 RAMDAYAL BAIRWA SUKHRAM MALE SC66581 120.4167 BATTO DEVI

397287 TARACHAND LORA SURAJMAL LORA MALE OBC66582 120.4167 SHRAVANI DEVI

418904 MANISHA JANGIR RAMAWTAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC66583 120.4167 RANJU DEVI
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305155 NAVDEEP SINGH NATHA SINGH MALE OBC66584 120.4167 KALVINDER KAUR

219852 RAMESH SIDH SITARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC66585 120.4167 MEERA DEVI

555594 RAJARAM CHOUDHARY PARSARAM JAT MALE OBC66586 120.4167 RAMKANYA DEVI

382759 RAHISH KUMAR SHUBHKARAN MALE SC66587 120.4167 SITA DEVI

199473 VISHNU KUMAR DHAKED NIRANJAN SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC66588 120.4167 URMILA DEVI

191606 VISHNU SAINI DAYAL MALE OBC66589 120.4167 KAMALA DEVI

291689 MUKESH OMPRAKASH MALE SC66590 120.4167 PUSHPA DEVI

145916 PRADHAN CHANGAL CHITAR CHANGAL MALE OBC66591 120.4167 SAPYAR DEVI

337035 KAILASH CHAND BENIWAL BHANWER LAL BENIWAL MALE SC66592 120.4167 LALI DEVI

597240 LAV KUMAR NAGADA SHYAM LAL NAGADA MALE GEN66593 120.4167 YESTULSI BAI

346823 NAVNEET SAINI RAM KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC66594 120.4167 GEETA DEVI

157241 HARISH KUMAR MEENA SHYAMLAL MEENA MALE ST66595 120.4167 MAGNI DEVI

364790 SUMIT KARSOLIYA SHRILAL KARSOLIYA MALE SC66596 120.4167 BRAHMA DEVI

183563 ANJALI YADUVANSHI KALYAN SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC66597 120.4167 CHANDHA BAI

426338 POOJA KUMARI VIDHADHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC66598 120.4167 SAVITARI DEVI

202214 SANJEET SINGH MORADHVAJ SINGH MALE OBC66599 120.4167 GEETA DEVI

290902 RAHUL NAURANG VERMA MALE OBC66600 120.4167 BIMLA DEVI

140858 KAMLESH YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC66601 120.4167 KESARI DEVI

597268 POOJA TAILOR RAM NARAYAN TAILOR FEMALE OBC66602 120.4167 HEERA DEVI

381803 HARISH PALSANIYA JAIRAM PALSANIYA MALE OBC66603 120.4167 GITA PALSANIYA

280986 NIRANJAN NATH SANJAY NATH MALE OBC66604 120.4167 CHANDA DEVI

556145 RAKESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66605 120.4167 HANGAM DEVI

310511 SUMAN MEGHWAL JAISA RAM FEMALE SC66606 120.4167 SAVITRI

330087 CHANDRAKANTA MORYA REWAR RAM FEMALE SC66607 120.4167  DIVBADAM DEVI

251539 NITU KANWAR NIRBAN ROOP SINGH FEMALE GEN66608 120.4167 UMMED KANWAR

323660 AJAY KUMAR DHANKA SHRILAL DHANKA MALE ST66609 120.4167 MANJU DEVI

430437 POONAM KAILASH CHAND FEMALE SC66610 120.4167 SAROJ DEVI

234753 SHEETAL CHITTORA GIRIRAJ CHITTORA FEMALE EWS66611 120.4167 SANDHYA CHITTORA

465180 MAHENDRA DHARMA RAM MALE OBC66612 120.4167 SHANTI

504912 JASHODA KISTURA RAM FEMALE OBC66613 120.4167 MANAK DEVI

565060 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA PHUL CHAND MEENA MALE ST66614 120.4167 GINDORI DEVI

153079 NIRMAL SINGH BHOVAL RAM MALE SC66615 120.4167 SARLA

488959 DIVYANSHI GARG AJAY GARG FEMALE EWS66616 120.4167 BABY GARG

486096 PAWAN NAGAR OMASHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC66617 120.4167 ANARESH NAGAR

487308 MAHENDRA SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC66618 120.4167 KAMLESHI DEVI

430989 RAMDEV DURGA RAM MALE MBC66619 120.4167 BHIKHI DEVI

301088 MANOJ KUMAR ROOP RAM MALE SC66620 120.4167 BABLI

458789 SUSHILA BHERA RAM FEMALE OBC66621 120.4167 PARMU DEVI

218506 ASHA RAM KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC66622 120.4167 TEEJA DEVI

240232 MOHAN LAL GURJAR RAM KUNWAR MALE MBC66623 120.4167 HEERA

562657 MOHIT PRAJPAT RADHE SHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC66624 120.4167 INDRA DEVI

547463 PRIYA YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC66625 120.4167 KANTA

209871 CHANCHAL PRAJAPAT PRABHU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC66626 120.4167 MADHUBALA DEVI

200062 GAJENDRA SINGH SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC66627 120.4167 SHARDA DEVI

252002 RAKHI SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS66628 120.4167 INDRA DEVI

624129 HARENDRA SINGH KRISHNA SINGH MALE MBC66629 120.4167 VIMLESH DEVI

151079 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL FEMALE OBC66630 120.4167 SUMITRA DEVI

319103 AJIT SINGH DHABAS SARDAR MAL MALE OBC66631 120.4167 BODI DEVI JAT

158560 BACHCHU SINGH RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALE OBC66632 120.4167 KAMLA DEVI

422668 PRADHAN SAINI BIRBAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC66633 120.4167 SANTOSH DEVI

415418 RUPAM RATHOR KUNJBIHARI RATHOR MALE OBC66634 120.4167 ANITA RATHOR

166946 HIMANSHU MEENA CHETRAM MEENA MALE ST66635 120.4167 SUNITA MEENA

356301 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH NATHAWAT PRAHLAD SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS66636 120.4167 VINOD KANWAR

561219 RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC66637 120.4167 PRAHLADI DEVI

285948 MANISH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC66638 120.4167 SANTRO

481969 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST66639 120.4167 PREM DEVI

441173 RAHUL KHIDHIYA ,KHANGAR SINGH MALE OBC66640 120.4167 RATAN KANWAR

596916 SIMRAN PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC66641 120.4167 YESJASHODA DEVI

417871 KUMKUM RATHORE RAMBABU RATHORE FEMALE OBC66642 120.4167 MANJU BALA

162226 ARPITA SINGH MAHESH SINGH FEMALE GEN66643 120.4167 KALPANA
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592733 AMAN BHATT HARISH BHATT MALE GEN66644 120.4167 YESPUSHPA BHATT

436533 GANPAT RAM PEMA RAM MALE OBC66645 120.4167 PREM DEVI

361089 TRILOK CHAND MEENA RAMKISHOR MALE ST66646 120.4167 MOTI MEENA

311996 SUPRIYA RANJEET RAM FEMALE OBC66647 120.4167 DURGA DEVI

177822 SUMIT NAGAR SURESH NAGAR MALE OBC66648 120.4167 KOSHALYA BAI

141891 SUNIL KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE SC66649 120.4167 SHANTI DEVI

219709 RAMESH SIYAG BANNARAM SIYAG MALE OBC66650 120.4167 SHARADA DEVI

358207 HANSHA ROLANIYA JAGDISH ROLANIYA FEMALE OBC66651 120.4167 GEETA DEVI

390661 CHHOTE LAL MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST66652 120.3986 GAURA DEVI MEENA

370902 HEMANT KUMAR AGARWAL BAJARANG LAL AGARWAL MALE GEN66653 120.3986 GAYATRI DEVI

363745 MAHAVEER PRASAD ARYA SHYAM LAL ARYA MALE SC66654 120.3986 LALI DEVI

136143 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHALA MANOJ KUMAR MAHALA MALE OBC66655 120.3986 SITA DEVI

373334 MADHU BALA RATNU RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC66656 120.3986 JANKI DEVI

225394 RAKESH KUMAR BUDHA RAM KADWASARA MALE OBC66657 120.3986 BHANWARI DEVI

269650 YOGESH KUMAR KESHAV SINGH MALE OBC66658 120.3986 SAROJ DEVI

157313 MADAN SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS66659 120.3986 MATHURA DEVI

143638 KISHAN KUMAR SITA RAM JANGIR MALE OBC66660 120.3986 MANJU DEVI

193599 TIMAN SINGH RAM CHARAN MALE SC66661 120.3986 KAMLESH DEVI

127591 ASHOKA KUMAR MEENA BANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST66662 120.3986 UGANTA DEVI

254289 SUMAN POONIA SHISHRAM POONIA FEMALE OBC66663 120.3986 SARASWATI DEVI

540239 ANJANI SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN66664 120.3986 SUMITRA DEVI SHARMA

197845 SUNITA RANI BHAGWAN DAS FEMALE EWS66665 120.3986 SANGEETA

520183 MANISH TAILOR SUKHDEV TAILOR MALE OBC66666 120.3986 YESMADHU BAI

228818 ASHOK KUMAR BANA KHINYA RAM BANA MALE OBC66667 120.3986 RAMPYARI DEVI

149079 NEETU MEENA DEVI SAHAI MEENA FEMALE ST66668 120.3986 LOTANTA DEVI

421224 ARUN KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC66669 120.3986 SANGEETA DEVI

553467 AATMARAM NAGAR MADAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC66670 120.3986 PRASANN DEVI

335292 SUMER SINGH GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC66671 120.3986 LDCPNANGI DEVI

256304 MONIKA MEENA ANGAD RAM MEENA FEMALE ST66672 120.3986 KESANTI DEVI

230306 SARWAN SINGH BHATI LUN SINGH MALE EWS66673 120.3986 BHANWARI KANWAR

281896 JETHA RAM KHYALI RAM MALE SC66674 120.3986 PUSPA DEVI

526628 LOKESH SALVI RAM LAL SALVI MALE SC66675 120.3986 MATHURA BAI

242140 NIRMAL KUMAR TUSAWARA SURESH KUMAR KHATIK MALE SC66676 120.3986 SAMPAT DEVI

225183 MANISHA BHADU JAGDISH PRASAD BHADU FEMALE OBC66677 120.3986 GEETA

164971 VIKAS SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS66678 120.3986 LALITA DEVI

505370 PARAS NAINA RAM FEMALE OBC66679 120.3986 PARMA DEVI

514241 MULA RAM PRAJAPAT BABU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC66680 120.3986 MATHURA DEVI

219624 CHANDRAKALA CHAUDHARY RAM LAL CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC66681 120.3986 AMARI DEVI

614457 NEMI CHAND GURJAR BAKHTAWAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC66682 120.3986 PREM DEVI

611005 ARPIT GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA MALE EWS66683 120.3986 KRISHNA GUPTA

469801 RAMGOPAL SANKHALA UMA RAM MALE OBC66684 120.3986 PREMI DEVI

463734 PANNA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC66685 120.3986 GERO DEVI

450361 PRAKASH KUMAR HANSA RAM MALE OBC66686 120.3986 KAMLA DEVI

432915 SUNIL BANNA RAM MALE OBC66687 120.3986 SANTOSH

261907 SAVITA MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA FEMALE ST66688 120.3986 HARPATI DEVI

499400 PURAN SURYAVANSHI CHOP BAHADUR MALE OBC66689 120.3986 TARA SURYAVANSHI

482199 RAM LAKHAN MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST66690 120.3986 SANTOSH MEENA

189976 DINESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC66691 120.3986 KELI DEVI

307701 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHOBHAGWAN SAHARAN MALE OBC66692 120.3986 SUMITRA

247510 LEELA JAT BHERU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC66693 120.3986 LDCPSUGNA DEVI

198015 BHUPENDRA KUMAR RISHI RAM MALE SC66694 120.3986 LADDO DEVI

262012 SHWETA KUMARI JANGID RAM SWAROOP JANGID FEMALE OBC66695 120.3986 SAROJ DEVI

513343 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPATI DEVA RAM PRAJAPATI FEMALE GEN66696 120.3986 NARBADA DEVI

369542 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC66697 120.3986 DURGA DEVI

382963 RAHUL KHICHI SITA RAM KHICHI MALE SC66698 120.3986 KANCHAN DEVI

201755 GUNJAN PREM NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE OBC66699 120.3986 KRISHANA

613342 ANJALI YADAV HAWA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC66700 120.3986 SUNITA DEVI

269028 CHETAN SINGH DHANRAJ SINGH MALE GEN66701 120.3986 SADHANA SINGH

406736 MOHIT CHARAN MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC66702 120.3986 ANJAN KANWAR

563678 HANSA DHAKER RAMDHAN DHAKAR FEMALE OBC66703 120.3986 PREM DEVI
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399597 SUBHASH MEENA LAXMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST66704 120.3986 SUMAN DEVI MEENA

467702 ARJUN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC66705 120.3986 SUGANA

235642 AMIT SINGH AMERA NARENDRA SINGH AMERA MALE EWS66706 120.3986 MEENAKSHI AMERA

549649 UTTAM KUMAR LAKHA RAM MALE SC66707 120.3986 MANJU DEVI

204856 GAUTAM KUMAR BHARAT LAL MALE SC66708 120.3986 MEERA DEVI

461545 RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC66709 120.3986 SURJI DEVI

620287 DIPENDRA GURJAR CHOTHMAL GURJAR MALE MBC66710 120.3986 SANTOSH DEVI

296391 RANSINGH TETARWAL ROHITASHWA MALE OBC66711 120.3804 SUMITRA TETARWAL

352614 VIKAS DEEPAK HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC66712 120.3804 EXMKRISHNA DEVI

192848 LALITESH SINGH NAUHABAT SINGH MALE OBC66713 120.3804 SHARDA DEVI

516096 BHUPENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC66714 120.3804 DHALI KANWAR

631916 NARESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC66715 120.3804 SANTOSH DEVI

484462 SUNIL BHAG CHAND MALE SC66716 120.3804 GULAB DEVI

124023 ARZOO KANWARIYA NAVAL KISHOR FEMALE SC66717 120.3804 UMA DEVI

346276 JITESH PATIL KHYALI RAM MALE SC66718 120.3804 KAMLESH PATIL

535382 MAHENDR JAT HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC66719 120.3804 RUKMNI DEVI

536464 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST66720 120.3804 SAVITRI DEVI

328068 MAINA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL BOCHALIYA FEMALE OBC66721 120.3804 RATANI DEVI

126638 MOHD ASHIF AHAMED ALI KHAN MALE OBC66722 120.3804 JETUN BANO

377523 HARIKISHAN YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC66723 120.3804 SANTI DEVI

361217 GAJENDRA SINGH CHHAWADI RATAN SINGH CHHAWADI MALE MBC66724 120.3804 RAJANTI DEVI

553540 HEMANT BANSHIWAL JAWANA BAIRWA MALE SC66725 120.3804 SITA DEVI

516551 BADARUDDIN ILAS KHAN MALE OBC66726 120.3804 HARUNA

395080 BHAWAR JAGBHAN SINGH JADOUN LOKPAT SINGH JADOUN MALE EWS66727 120.3804 USHA DEVI

286454 SHUBHKARAN DAYA RAM MALE OBC66728 120.3804 LALI DEVI

167838 AMIT KUMAR RAMHANS BALANIYA MALE OBC66729 120.3804 GEETA DEVI

159930 TANISHA KUMARI SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS66730 120.3804 SANTOSH SHARMA

314952 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC66731 120.3804 SUNITA DEVI

374056 LOCHAN YADAV SHAMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC66732 120.3804 SANTOSH DEVI

308586 NIKITA SWAMI JAY GOPAL FEMALE OBC66733 120.3804 SUMITRA

621502 DHARMA RAM JAGA RAM MALE OBC66734 120.3804 VACHANA DEVI

209864 MAHESH MALI SHYAM LAL MALI MALE OBC66735 120.3804 KAMLA DEVI

161624 VISHNU KUMAR MOTI RAM MALE SC66736 120.3804 DROPADI

322555 YOGESHWER RAJ SONI MANOJ KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC66737 120.3804 SAVITA SONI

481020 HARSHIT SONI GULABCHAND SONI MALE OBC66738 120.3804 SANTOSH SONI

438744 NEMA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC66739 120.3804 SPNENU DEVI

291215 MADAN SINGH BIRJU SINGH MALE OBC66740 120.3804 MANJU KANWAR

206332 SAURABH KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR MALE SC66741 120.3804 KUSUM

575321 MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT GANPAT LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC66742 120.3804 YESPREM LATA

529534 PIYUSH PURI RAKESH PURI MALE OBC66743 120.3804 KUSUM GOSWAMI

313758 VIKASH BASETIYA RAJENDRA BASETIYA MALE SC66744 120.3804 VIMLA DEVI

377006 ANKIT SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC66745 120.3804 KAMALA DEVI

228062 SHYAM SUNDAR LUNA RAM MALE OBC66746 120.3804 RAJU DEVI

171631 AKASH CHAUDHARY ATAR SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC66747 120.3804 AMAR BATI

387961 VIKAS SAIN RAMESH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC66748 120.3804 KAILASHI DEVI

178610 NAVEEN MEENA RAMPRATAP MEENA MALE ST66749 120.3804 PHOOLA BAI

486368 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS66750 120.3804 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

505952 CHANDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE OBC66751 120.3804 USHA KANWAR

131042 YASHWARDHAN YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC66752 120.3804 MADHU YADAV

383814 BHEEM SINGH BAIRWA CHHOTE LAL BAIRWA MALE SC66753 120.3804 PAPPEE DEVI

165222 GAURAV KUMAR SAINI GHANSHYAM MALE OBC66754 120.3804 SEEMA

321563 AVINASH MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST66755 120.3804 LALI DEVI

258717 DHOLI MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FEMALE ST66756 120.3804 MOOLI DEVI

534495 MITHLESH KUMARI MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66757 120.3804 SAFEDI DEVI

306814 RAHUL BIRU RAM MALE SC66758 120.3804 BIMLA DEVI

345477 JITENDRA SINGH GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC66759 120.3804 HANSA DEVI

384319 NARESH KUMAR KUMAWAT KAJOR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC66760 120.3804 RADHA DEVI

446170 DINESH BENIWAL SAJAN RAM MALE OBC66761 120.3804 SANTOSH

143078 PAWAN KUMAR RAMDEV MALE OBC66762 120.3804 RAJU DEVI

176663 NEHA PATIDAR SURESH CHANDRA PATIDAR FEMALE GEN66763 120.3804 YESMONIKA PATIDAR
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428063 BABLU SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS66764 120.3623 PRAVATI SHARMA

521343 SUNIL KUMAR VYAS NARBDA SHANKER VYAS MALE GEN66765 120.3623 YESSHANTA DEVI

243119 UDAI LAL MALI BHERU LAL MALI MALE OBC66766 120.3623 GULABI BAI

455445 MAHENDRA BHATI OMPRAKASH BHATI MALE SC66767 120.3623 SHARDA DEVI

323594 Namo Narayan Meena JAI NARAYAN MALE ST66768 120.3623 BEENA DEVI

162927 RAJ KUMAR DEENDAYAL MALE SC66769 120.3623 AADESH

452149 NARESH SAHU RAMESH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC66770 120.3623 KAMALA DEVI

398632 BHAGIRATHMAL SHARMA SHRINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS66771 120.3623 BHAONRI DEVI

146327 KISHOR KUMAR DANA RAM MALE SC66772 120.3623 DHANNI DEVI

406226 LEELA KHAN DADE KHAN MALE OBC66773 120.3623 RANEE

542664 RITU SHEKHAWAT NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE GEN66774 120.3623 MANJU KANWAR

186961 RAKESH SHIV LAL MALE SC66775 120.3623 CHAMPA DEVI

279899 MANGU SINGH RAJPOOT AMAR SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS66776 120.3623 SAROJ

134310 HARISHANKAR SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS66777 120.3623 LAXMI DEVI

182773 BRIJESH MALAV GITARAM MALAV FEMALE OBC66778 120.3623 MANJU MALAV

125178 DHRMENDRA KUMAR GYANARAM DHAKA MALE OBC66779 120.3623 BIMLA DEVI

428192 AISHWARYA CHOUDHARY JAI SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC66780 120.3623 SAMITA

613876 PRASHANT YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV MALE OBC66781 120.3623 URMILA DEVI

477133 NIRMAL GOCHAR SHYAM LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC66782 120.3623 HAR KANWAR BAI

337580 BHUVNESH MOURYA SURAJ MAL MOURYA MALE SC66783 120.3623 RAMA DEVI

385730 HEMRAJ SEPAT RADHAKISHAN SEPAT MALE OBC66784 120.3623 MANBHAR DEVI

225245 SHALINI SHEKHAWAT KARNI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS66785 120.3623 MANOJ KANWAR

416451 HEERA LAL LODHA PANNA LAL LODHA MALE OBC66786 120.3623 DHAPOO BAI LODHA

205962 VIJENDRA SINGH MADERNA DURG SINGH MALE OBC66787 120.3623 BALWATI

183319 PRIYANKA NAGAR RAKESH NAGAR FEMALE OBC66788 120.3623 DWARKYA BAI

370726 ROHITASH MEENA PAPPU MEENA MALE ST66789 120.3623 PREM DEVI

631897 MOHIT KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC66790 120.3623 URMILA DEVI

359213 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI MATADEEN SAINI MALE OBC66791 120.3623 SAJNA DEVI

416743 BHAVANA CARPENTER GHANSHYAM CARPENTER FEMALE OBC66792 120.3623 USHA CARPENTER

439715 RAMNIWASH BABU LAL MALE SC66793 120.3623 NATHI DEVI

313569 RAHUL KUMAR KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC66794 120.3623 SON DEVI

169555 BHANU PRATAP SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS66795 120.3623 SAROJ SHARMA

133915 KIRAN BHAL RAJIV BHAL FEMALE EWS66796 120.3623 VANDANA BHAL

202986 MADHU KUMARI DHAKAD SUSSI RAM DHAKAD FEMALE OBC66797 120.3623 VIMLA DHAKAD

376476 LEELA RAM JAT SUBE SINGH JAT MALE OBC66798 120.3623 SAVITRI DEVI

408517 REVANT SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE EWS66799 120.3623 GAIR KANWAR

565558 MOHAN LAL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS66800 120.3623 KANTI SHARMA

628830 RAHUL KUMAR SHYAMLAL MALE OBC66801 120.3623 RADHA DEVI

130877 SHIV PAL GUMAN SINGH MALE OBC66802 120.3623 SANTOSH

219850 MODA RAM PUNA RAM MALE OBC66803 120.3623 KISHANA DEVI

537734 PREMRAJ SHAKYAWAR CHIRANJI LAL MALE SC66804 120.3623 GUDDI DEVI

348978 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA SHIVRAJ MEENA MALE ST66805 120.3623 VINDO DEVI

272261 GAJAL SHRIMALI HARI PRAKASH SHRIMALI FEMALE GEN66806 120.3623 YESSEEMA SHRIMALI

507445 DHARMENDRA LAKHARA MAHAVEER CHAND LAKHARA MALE OBC66807 120.3623 NIRMALA DEVI

195544 RAJAT SINGH NIRANJAN GURJAR MALE MBC66808 120.3623 SAMMO DEVI

250628 DHARMPAL MADAN LAL MALE SC66809 120.3623 PREMI DEVI

178944 MADHUSUDAN MEENA MOHAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST66810 120.3623 PARVATI BAI MEENA

227140 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT PREM SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS66811 120.3623 KANCHAN DEVI

626771 ANIL KUMAR KESHAV DEV MALE MBC66812 120.3623 SUNITA DEVI

196527 BHOOPENDRA SHARMA RAMNIVAS SHARMA MALE EWS66813 120.3623 MEENA DEVI

423330 ANKIT ANIL MALE OBC66814 120.3623 ANITA

193272 UTTAM SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH MALE OBC66815 120.3623 PUSHPA DEVI

298985 ANIL KUMAR RAJENDER MALE OBC66816 120.3623 SUNITA DEVI

439278 ISHWAR RAM MAGHA RAM MALE OBC66817 120.3623 KHETU DEVI

372630 SUBHASH YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC66818 120.3623 SANTOSH DEVI

446377 DINESH HARMANA RAM MALE OBC66819 120.3623 GOMTEE

244751 CHANCHAL SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS66820 120.3623  DIVLAXMI DEVI

324961 MASOOM RAJPAL BABU RAJPAL FEMALE OBC66821 120.3623 MAINAVATI

278090 AMISHA TELI MUKESH TELI FEMALE OBC66822 120.3623 YESVARSHA TELI

217053 DINESH CHANDRA MALI RAMESHWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC66823 120.3623 MANJU DEVI
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212691 HANSRAJ VISHNOI KAILASH CHANDRA VISHNOI MALE OBC66824 120.3623 SPMANJU DEVI

538303 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA SURESH BAIRWA MALE SC66825 120.3623 PHOOLA DEVI

210749 DEEPAK GADRI GOPI LAL GADRI MALE MBC66826 120.3623 JAMNA DEVI

196689 AMIT KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC66827 120.3623 GUDDI DEVI

258896 RUPENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA CHHOTE LAL BAIRWA MALE SC66828 120.3623 CHHOTI DEVI

507470 MAHENDRA CHANWARIYA PURNA RAM MALE SC66829 120.3623 MAINA DEVI

448299 PRIYANKA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC66830 120.3623 MANJU DEVI

310059 POONAM DHAKA CHANDAGI RAM DHAKA FEMALE OBC66831 120.3623 RAJBALA DEVI

208707 ANITA JAIN PREM NARAYAN JAIN FEMALE EWS66832 120.3442 SUMAN JAIN

378515 REHANA SHAH ABDUL RASHID SHAH FEMALE OBC66833 120.3442 KAMRUN NISHA SHAH

151796 ARVIND KUMAR BANSI LAL MAURYA MALE SC66834 120.3442 SAMPATI DEVI

148969 BHANUPRATAP SINGH PANWAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE GEN66835 120.3442 SPPREM KANWAR

282227 RAJIV KUMAR RANWA BANWARI LAL RANWA MALE OBC66836 120.3442 SURAJMUKHI

397858 MUKESH VERMA BIRDI CHAND MALE SC66837 120.3442 BIMLA DEVI

367414 BABU LAL JAT TOPHA RAM JAT MALE OBC66838 120.3442 SURAJI DEVI

187934 BHAIRU SINGH JAGA RAM MALE OBC66839 120.3442 PEMI

498522 SHYAM KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC66840 120.3442 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

556795 BIRBAL CHANDEL BHIVADA CHANDEL MALE SC66841 120.3442 CHAND DEVI

495494 MEGHRAJ MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST66842 120.3442 RAMPATI DEVI

308824 SURJEET SINGH RAM KUMAR MALE OBC66843 120.3442 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

201954 LOKENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE MBC66844 120.3442 CHANDA

356828 VISHAL SINGH RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR MALE OBC66845 120.3442 SUMITRA DEVI

123463 RAMESH CHAND JANGID BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC66846 120.3442 GEETA DEVI

122334 JITENDRA KUMAR ALWARIA MAHENDRA KUMAR ALWARIA MALE SC66847 120.3442 PANCHI DEVI

496693 MAHESH SEN DANMAL SEN MALE OBC66848 120.3442 KAIDAR BAI

200562 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL MALE EWS66849 120.3442 HARDEVI

423863 SAPANA KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE ST66850 120.3442 KAMLESH DEVI

428121 SUMAN HARI SINGH DUDI FEMALE OBC66851 120.3442 KAMLESH

477117 Kapil Kumar Mahavar Dayaram Mahavar MALE SC66852 120.3442 PREM BAI

499911 PURUSHOTTAM MEENA BRAHMANAND MALE ST66853 120.3442 SUGANA BAI

480469 NAVDEEP MALAV HARIOM MALAV MALE OBC66854 120.3442 SHYAM LATA MALAV

595160 PRABHU RAM MANRUP RAM MALE SC66855 120.3442 OTI DEVI

419310 ABHISHEK PRABHU SINGH MALE OBC66856 120.3442 SAROJ DEVI

422154 BULBUL KUMAWAT RANDHEER KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC66857 120.3442 SAROJ DEVI

619324 MANJU DUDI UGAMA RAM DUDI FEMALE OBC66858 120.3442 MOHANI DEVI

490607 MOHAMMAD SHAHID MO HAROON MALE OBC66859 120.3442 JUBEDA BEGAM

393306 AMIT KUMAR BABULAL MALE EWS66860 120.3442 PREM DEVI

466127 PRAVEEN MADAN LAL MALE OBC66861 120.3442 MANJU DEVI

351520 ANIL KUMAR YADAV RICHHPAL YADAV MALE OBC66862 120.3442 PATASI DEVI

488706 MANISH KUMAR VERMA RAMESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC66863 120.3442 USHA

226318 RAMESHWAR KUMHAR PEMA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC66864 120.3442 SHANTI DEVI

615938 RADHA SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC66865 120.3442 GOMTI DEVI

248625 SUNIL KUMAR DHAKER LABH CHAND DHAKER MALE OBC66866 120.3442 NARBADA BAI

632016 JINSI KUMARI ATTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC66867 120.3442 BIMLA DEVI

465538 AAYUSH KANOJIA ANIL KANNOJIYA MALE SC66868 120.3442 SARITA KANOJIA

524065 HARSHITA VAIRAGI LALIT VAIRAGI FEMALE OBC66869 120.3442 MEENA DEVI

631010 RITU SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC66870 120.3442 VARSHA

547250 ANCHAL RAIWAR MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC66871 120.3442 SUPYAR

492659 HARISH KUMAR GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC66872 120.3442 SANTOSH BAI

325939 SUMAN CHOUDHARY RAJU LAL DAVENDA FEMALE OBC66873 120.3442  DIVSAJANA DEVI

276829 RUCHI LABANA JASWANT LAL LABANA FEMALE MBC66874 120.3442 YESSUMITRA DEVI LABANA

232421 RAJ KUMAR GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC66875 120.3442 TULSI DEVI

578104 NITIN JOSHI SUBHASH JOSHI MALE GEN66876 120.3442 YESPRAMILA DEVI

379451 GAUTAM KUMAR GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC66877 120.3442 ANGOORI DEVI

474470 RAVI KUMAR SAINI RAMSINGH SAINI MALE OBC66878 120.3442 GUDDI DEVI

329450 VISHNU SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS66879 120.3442 MANOHARI DEVI SHARMA

186750 PRAKASH KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE SC66880 120.3442 KUNTA DEVI

165048 REKHA MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST66881 120.3442 GUDDI DEVI

564479 BABUDI MEENA RAMDEV MEENA FEMALE ST66882 120.3442 MOSAMI DEVI

163597 SUMITRA KUMHAR BHAGIRATH KUMHAR FEMALE OBC66883 120.3442 ANGURI DEVI
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223220 KOMAL TULSI RAM KUMHAR FEMALE OBC66884 120.3442 SHARDA DEVI

259246 VIKASH GURJAR KALYAN SAHAI GURJAR MALE MBC66885 120.3442 HEERA DEVI

629153 RUPENDRA SINGH VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC66886 120.3442 GANGA DEI

226081 NARENDRA JAT LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC66887 120.3442 SARSWATI DEVI

126854 ANKIT KUMAR HARPHOOL SINGH BARALA MALE OBC66888 120.3442 KAMALA DEVI

606806 ASHOK JAKHAR SENA RAM MALE OBC66889 120.3442 LILA DEVI

331703 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66890 120.3442 SPMANJU DEVI

508878 MAHENDAR PAPPURAM MALE OBC66891 120.3442 MUNNI DEVI

343115 SUJA RAM JAT RATAN LAL MALE OBC66892 120.3261 BHURI DEVI

206122 AJEET SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE OBC66893 120.3261 JAMUNA

467261 OMA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC66894 120.3261 SONI DEVI

142067 NEMI CHAND MEENA POORAN MAL MEENA MALE ST66895 120.3261 KAMLA DEVI

280021 SATYA PRAKASH HANUMAN KHILERI MALE OBC66896 120.3261 INDRA DEVI

510803 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY B.MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66897 120.3261 SUSHMA CHOUDHARY

143605 NEELAM RAJPUT PRAKASH CHANDRA RAJPUT FEMALE GEN66898 120.3261 USHA RAJPUT

147371 RAMNIWAS JAT MOTI RAM JAT MALE OBC66899 120.3261 SAYAR DEVI

342791 MANOJ KUMAR JAJORIYA RAM NARAYAN JAJORIYA MALE SC66900 120.3261 LAXMI DEVI

255290 MAHENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC66901 120.3261 MANA DEVI

381254 MANJU YADAV PRABHATI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC66902 120.3261 KAMALA DEVI YADAV

336734 NIRMALA KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC66903 120.3261 BHANWARI DEVI

525302 KAMLESH JEENGAR KANHEIYA LAL JEENGAR MALE SC66904 120.3261 MADHU DEVI

133942 CHARAN SINGH KALYAN BAJRANG LAL KALYAN MALE SC66905 120.3261 KAMLA DEVI

305514 ARJUN CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC66906 120.3261 JAMUNA DEVI

185250 KAPIL KUMAR SHRAVAN  KUMAR MALE SC66907 120.3261 SHARDA

125887 BHAGEERATH PANWAR JAGDISH CHAND MALE SC66908 120.3261 GEETA DEVI

601459 VAISHALI KUMAWAT GOPAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC66909 120.3261 SAVITRI KUMAWAT

163094 RAHUL MEENA BODAN LAL MEENA MALE ST66910 120.3261 GANGAURI DEVI

372530 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS66911 120.3261 ROOPLATA SHARMA

143971 DHARM PRAKASH KHOKHAR JHABAR MAL KHOKHAR MALE OBC66912 120.3261 BHAGWANI DEVI

414271 NIRANJAN CHOUDHARY MULCHAND MALE OBC66913 120.3261 MANJU BAI

302028 LALIT KUMAR SULTAN RAM MALE SC66914 120.3261 NILAM

624564 CHANDANI MAHESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN66915 120.3261 RAJ VIRI

457218 PRAKASH PANWAR BHAGA RAM PANWAR MALE OBC66916 120.3261 PEPO DEVI

322743 DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS66917 120.3261 AJAY KANWAR

488884 MANRAJ GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC66918 120.3261 CHOTA DEVI

429274 REKHA KUMARI HAWA SINGH FEMALE OBC66919 120.3261 MANJU DEVI

259615 SEEMA KUMAWAT KAMLESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC66920 120.3261 KUSUM LATA KUMAWAT

379589 RAVI BAIRWA RAM SINGH BAIRWA MALE SC66921 120.3261 GULAB DEVI

530765 AARTI REGAR MOHAN LAL REGAR FEMALE SC66922 120.3261 PREM DEVI

217324 TRILOK CHAND MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST66923 120.3261 ASHA DEVI

270286 ARVIND SINGH RAO INDRA SINGH RAO MALE GEN66924 120.3261 YESGEETA KUNWAR RAO

165973 USHA KHATANA RAMESH KHATANA FEMALE MBC66925 120.3261 VIMLA DEVI

228460 RUKHMANI SAHIRAM FEMALE OBC66926 120.3261  DIVPRAMESHWARI DEVI

451881 GAJENDRA CHOUDHARY BABULAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66927 120.3261 PADMAVATI CHOUDHARY

247444 PRIYANKA ACHARYA PRAHLAD RAI ACHARYA FEMALE GEN66928 120.3261 NANDU DEVI ACHARYA

281138 VIKASH KUMAR RATI RAM MALE OBC66929 120.3261 MOHANI DEVI

569983 DARJI HEMLATA MADANLAL MADANLAL FEMALE OBC66930 120.3261 GANGADEVI

551401 HIMANSHI KOTWANI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS66931 120.3261 POOJA KOTWANI

402996 SEEMA SAINI KALU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC66932 120.3261 KESARI DEVI

482854 RAVINDRA KUMAR NAGAR GOVIND PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC66933 120.3261 GAYATRI NAGAR

234701 CHETAN JANGID GIRDHAR JANGID MALE OBC66934 120.3261 SHEEMLA BAI

337518 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA CHAUTHI RAM MEENA MALE ST66935 120.3261 FOOLWATI MEENA

457272 VIRENDRA GEHLOT OGAD RAM MALE OBC66936 120.3261 DHAMU DEVI

231137 RAVINDRA KUMAR BISHNOI MADAN LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC66937 120.3261 SAROJ DEVI

231644 REWANT RAM CHOTIYA CHUNNA RAM MALE OBC66938 120.3261 DHANNI DEVI

581467 MOHIT RAV NARESH MALE OBC66939 120.3261 YESASHA DEVI

209999 TANISHA VYAS RAKESH KUMAR VYAS FEMALE EWS66940 120.3261 KUSUM VYAS

193428 RINKI DINESH CHAND FEMALE OBC66941 120.3261 RAMVATI

391532 DEVANSHU SINGH MALAWAT NARENDRA SINGH MALAWAT MALE OBC66942 120.3261 MOHAN KANWAR

200192 RUCHITA KUMARI JAGDEESH PRASAD DASS FEMALE SC66943 120.3261 RADHA DEVI
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515312 SHEETAL CHOUDHARY DILIP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66944 120.3261 VIDHYA DEVI

346916 GOLU KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA MALE ST66945 120.3261 RAMAY DEVI MEENA

502284 NITESH MEENA DILIP MEENA MALE ST66946 120.3261 MANOJ DEVI

518372 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY JODHARAM MALE OBC66947 120.3261 NAJU DEVI

451532 ANIL YADAV PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC66948 120.3261 MANGA DEVI

138642 HANSRAJ GURJAR NATHU GURJAR MALE MBC66949 120.3261 GYANA DEVI

358500 ADITYA NEKARAM MALE OBC66950 120.3261 AASHA DEVI

260561 BHEEM SINGH GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC66951 120.3261 RAJANTI DEVI

147464 JAYCHAND BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC66952 120.3080 EXMBIDAMI DEVI

328810 PANKAJ VERMA SADHU RAM VERMA MALE SC66953 120.3080 PREM DEVI

286831 KAMALDEEP NAND RAM BARUPAL MALE SC66954 120.3080 MAYA DEVI

158874 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC66955 120.3080 KAMLA DEVI

516258 BHEEMA RAM MEENA JAGA RAM MEENA MALE ST66956 120.3080 RUKMANI DEVI

478310 VASHUDEV GAUTAM JAINARAYAN GAUTAM MALE EWS66957 120.3080 SHANTI BAI

200827 POONAM KUMARI KALYAN SINGH FEMALE OBC66958 120.3080 VIRMA DEVI

357657 ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHRY RAMNATH JAT MALE OBC66959 120.3080 SARJU DEVI

623921 TEJPRAKASH SHYAM CHARAN MALE OBC66960 120.3080 MAHARAJI

183117 KULDEEP MALAV DHANRAJ MALAV MALE OBC66961 120.3080 PRAKASH BAI

223180 PABU DAN HARMAN DAN MALE OBC66962 120.3080 PAPPU DEVI

285672 RENU NARESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC66963 120.3080 RANI DEVI

200187 MOHIT KUMAR KAPOOR CHAND MALE SC66964 120.3080 INDRA DEVI

545484 ANITA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC66965 120.3080 HARKORI DEVI

244143 YUVRAJ SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE GEN66966 120.3080 CHAIN KUNWAR

247004 SANJAY KUMAR DHAKAR SUKHA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC66967 120.3080 YESPARVATI DEVI

499238 Kavita Meena Dev Karan Meena FEMALE ST66968 120.3080 RAM VILAS BAI

233018 MEGHRAJ MEGHWAL POONAM CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC66969 120.3080 PUSHPA DEVI

515317 MAHENDRA SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS66970 120.3080 LAHARI KANWAR

310934 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC66971 120.3080 SUMITRA DEVI

526807 Yogesh Kumawat RAJENDRA MALE OBC66972 120.3080 PARVATI DEVI

536967 POOJA MALI MADAN MOHAN MALI FEMALE OBC66973 120.3080 GUDDI DEVI

630668 KULDEEP SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS66974 120.3080 SUSHEELA DEVI

304125 PRAMILA JANGRA SATVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC66975 120.3080 BALA

294898 PAWAN KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC66976 120.3080 NIRMALA

155298 SHEESH RAM SAINI GULLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC66977 120.3080 PATASI DEVI

191632 MUNESH KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE EWS66978 120.3080 INDRAWATI

215402 MOHAMMED KHALIK RAFEEK MOHAMMED MALE OBC66979 120.3080 AAMNA BANU

530217 LOVELY AGARWAL PREMNARAYAN FEMALE EWS66980 120.3080 BEENA AGARWAL

600011 AVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE NAGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN66981 120.3080 YESBHANWAR KUNWAR

481173 VISHAL VAISHNAV GHANSHYAM MALE OBC66982 120.3080 SANTOSH BAI

617865 DINESH CHAUDHARY GORURAM MALE OBC66983 120.3080 RATNI DEVI

399384 PRIYA SHEKHAWAT NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS66984 120.3080 ANJU KANWAR

296128 KAVITA MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST66985 120.3080 SUMAN DEVI

490199 NAVEEN VAISHNAV ISHWAR CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC66986 120.3080 SHAKUNTLA VAISHNAV

609712 GAYATRI OMPRAKASH RAIGAR FEMALE SC66987 120.3080 KAMLESH DEVI

235513 SONAKSHI MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST66988 120.3080 RUKMANI

191055 VINAY KUMARI NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS66989 120.3080 USHA DEVI

247471 DEVRAJ CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC66990 120.3080 PRAVESH CHOUDHARY

178238 MAHIMA PANCHAL KOSHAL KISHOR PANCHAL FEMALE OBC66991 120.3080 MAMTA PANCHAL

547512 KANCHAN KUMARI SAINI PAPPU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC66992 120.3080 SAVITRI DEVI

406500 SURESH SANWAL DAN MALE OBC66993 120.3080 KAMLA KANWAR

616546 SUNIL YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC66994 120.3080 SAJANA DEVI

186987 NIRMALA MEHRA RAM FEMALE OBC66995 120.3080 HEMI DEVI

407146 JASWANT CHOUHAN TULASI DAS CHOUHAN MALE OBC66996 120.3080    KAWITA  DEVI

142556 SHIV RATAN RADHA KISHAN MALE MBC66997 120.2899 RUKMA DEVI

387729 PRAHLAD SINGH GURJAR SHRI POORAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC66998 120.2899 EXMKABUL DEVI

202976 REKHA KUMARI BANSAL MAHINDRA KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS66999 120.2899 VIMALA DEVI

286858 NARESH KUMAR PRAHALAD RAM MALE OBC67000 120.2899 SEEMA DEVI

168816 VISHRAM MEENA SHARWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST67001 120.2899 GYARASI DEVI

542789 KAVITA YADAV AMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS67002 120.2899 DAMYANTI DEVI

227742 NANCY RANI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC67003 120.2899 SUMAN LATA
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369690 OM PRAKASH MEENA ONKAR MAL  MEENA MALE ST67004 120.2899 BHAGAWANI DEVI

492091 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA BADARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS67005 120.2899 SHANTI DEVI

556743 ASHA RAM GURJAR KANCHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67006 120.2899 SUR GYANI DEVI

130965 TARACHAND RAMDEV SINGH MOOND MALE OBC67007 120.2899 CHANDRI DEVI

593598 RAVINDRA MENARIA ,MUKESH MENARIA MALE GEN67008 120.2899 MOHINI BAI

491949 CHANDRE PRAKASH NAVRIYA MOHAN LAL MALE SC67009 120.2899 MOOLI DEVI

230771 KISHAN LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC67010 120.2899 CHAWALI DEVI

200329 OM PRAKASH SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC67011 120.2899 BHAGWATI DEVI

147262 PUSHPENDRA JOSHI RAMESHWAR JOSHI MALE GEN67012 120.2899 INDRA DEVI JOSHI

483367 PRAHLAD GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC67013 120.2899 SITA DEVI

481486 MULKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS67014 120.2899 SANTARA DEVI

418357 VISHNU PRASAD GHANSI LAL MALE OBC67015 120.2899 GHISI BAI

538202 GANESH KUMHAR KAILASH CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC67016 120.2899 MUNNEE DEVI

517232 AVINASH MOURYA PARAS MAL MALE SC67017 120.2899 SUGANA DEVI

434689 SAWAI RAM CHHAGANA RAM MALE OBC67018 120.2899 JATNO DEVI

445754 RAWAL RAM GHAIWAR RAM MALE SC67019 120.2899 DHAPU DEVI

414109 NAND KISHOR PRAJAPATI BAJARANG PRAJAPATI MALE OBC67020 120.2899 GUDDI BAI

613786 AVINASH SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC67021 120.2899 MOHARA DEVI

160865 BIPASHA BHARDWAJ PURSHOTTAM KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS67022 120.2899 ANITA SHARMA

529336 HEMANT CHAUHAN MISHRI LAL CHAUHAN MALE SC67023 120.2899 GOMATI

285586 PARMOD KUMAR BALU RAM MALE OBC67024 120.2899 TARA DEVI

343383 SONU KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS67025 120.2899 SAMPTI DEVI

546513 MANJU KUMARI HAR LAL FEMALE OBC67026 120.2899 INDRA DEVI

288321 SAHIL MITTAL ISHWAR MITTAL MALE EWS67027 120.2899 ANJU MITTAL

626352 DINESHCHAND SAINI RADHESHYAM MALE OBC67028 120.2899 KAMLA DEVI

459045 MUNNA RAM TULSHI RAM MALE OBC67029 120.2899 GANGA DEVI

517538 BHAWANA KUMARI PEMA RAM FEMALE OBC67030 120.2899 MANJU

162471 MAHESH CHOUDHARY MOHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67031 120.2899 RESHAM DEVI

466274 MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY DURGARAM MALE OBC67032 120.2899 PAPPU DEVI

141818 SALONI KHANDELWAL RAMAVTAR KHANDELAWAL FEMALE EWS67033 120.2899 SANTOSH KHANDELWAL

377247 TIRTH CHAND SAINI BANSHEE DHAR SAINI MALE OBC67034 120.2899 SARITA DEVI

420653 VISHNU PRIYA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC67035 120.2899 PAVITA DEVI

361038 SUNITA KHANDELIYA NANCHHU RAM FEMALE OBC67036 120.2899 SANTOSH DEVI

439244 Vinod Jatoliya Babulal Jatoliya MALE SC67037 120.2899 BHANWARI DEVI

359404 SHRAWAN MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST67038 120.2899 LACHMA DEVI

237410 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA RAMDHAN BAIRWA MALE SC67039 120.2899 MISARI BAI

212496 SUDHANSHU BHATT NARAYAN LAL BHATT MALE GEN67040 120.2899 LAD DEVI BHATT

171394 SURAJ KOLI BUDDHA LAL KOLI MALE SC67041 120.2899 GANGA DEVI

630528 POOJA DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC67042 120.2899 KAMLESH DEVI

137363 KAMLESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC67043 120.2899 MANBHARI DEVI

180825 KAPIL KUMAWAT CHAUTH MAL MALE OBC67044 120.2899 GAYATRI BAI

159283 ADITI CHAUHAN MURARI LAL FEMALE GEN67045 120.2899 MANOJ KANWAR

272725 GORAV SINGH PANWAR VIJAY SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS67046 120.2899 YESRAJENDRA KUNWAR

198664 ALVENDRA JAGRAM JATAV MALE SC67047 120.2899 KANTA DEVI

273047 DIGVIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN PRAHLAD SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS67048 120.2899 YESJANAK KUNWAR

147311 HARKESH SAINI GOPAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC67049 120.2899 SAVATRI DEVI

192904 VIKAS PURN PREM SINGH MALE SC67050 120.2899 MOHAN DEI

451814 SHARWAN KARWASRA BUDHA RAM MALE OBC67051 120.2899 PUNNI DEVI

617624 NANDINI GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC67052 120.2899 MANJU DEVI

447499 SANJAY VANIKA ARVIND KUMAR VANIKA MALE SC67053 120.2899 KAMALA DEVI

127658 VIJAY SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS67054 120.2899 SUMITRA KANWAR

607245 PINTU SEERVI CHAINA RAM MALE OBC67055 120.2899 KAMLA DEVI

443838 RAMKUNWAR SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC67056 120.2899 SANTOSH

608672 LAXMAN DEWRA CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE SC67057 120.2899 INDIRA

356198 MADHU SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS67058 120.2899 KOUSHALYA DEVI

404359 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS67059 120.2899 KAMLA DEVI

166036 NISHA MEENA VISHRAM MEENA FEMALE ST67060 120.2899 PHOOL BAI MEENA

228453 SVAI PARJAPAT KALU RAM MALE OBC67061 120.2899 NOJI DEVI

432436 MOHAN LAL JAG RAM MALE OBC67062 120.2899 TULASI DEVI

545483 NEETU GODARA MOHAN LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC67063 120.2899 SANTOSH DEVI
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371752 TARUN SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC67064 120.2899 PUSHPA KANWAR

361022 RAMKESH MEENA NAHNU RAM MEENA MALE ST67065 120.2899 RAJANTI DEVI

156364 RAVINA SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC67066 120.2899 SAVTRI DEVI

339173 RAHUL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67067 120.2899 GEETA DEVI

611057 CHIRAG PANKAJ SHARMA MALE EWS67068 120.2899 MUKESH DEVI

351768 PRATISTHA SINGH SUNIL SINGH FEMALE EWS67069 120.2717 REETA SINGH

361501 JAI PRAKASH BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC67070 120.2717 RUKMANI DEVI

515929 RAMESH KUMAR PAKA RAM MALE SC67071 120.2717 PEPI DEVI

360762 BHAGIRATH SINGH HARITWAL MURLI DHAR HARITWAL MALE OBC67072 120.2717 MANNI DEVI HARITWAL

166961 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR RAMSWAROOP MALE MBC67073 120.2717 PREM DEVI

163063 LALTESH KUMAR JANGID GUJAR MAL JANGID MALE OBC67074 120.2717 LAXMI DEVI

366223 CHHOTE LAL BHAKHAR MOTI LAL BHAKHAR MALE OBC67075 120.2717 MOOLI DEVI

429756 DHARMPAL SINGH JAGDISH PRASAD MALE MBC67076 120.2717 IMARTI DEVI

590816 DUSHYANT NARSAWAT GANESH LAL NARSAWAT MALE GEN67077 120.2717 YESUSHA DEVI NARSAWAT

211022 SANWAR JAT KANHAIYA LAL JAT MALE OBC67078 120.2717 PYARI DEVI

297696 POOJA SHARMA KRISHAN DUTT FEMALE EWS67079 120.2717 RAM MURTI

439733 KISHNA RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC67080 120.2717 VAGATOO DEVI

462769 KRISHAN GOPAL HARI PRASAD TIWARI MALE EWS67081 120.2717 KAMALA DEVI

330539 PAWAN JAT KEDAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67082 120.2717 RAMESH CHOUDHARY

569743 SUNIL SALVI PARMESHWAR LAL SALVI MALE SC67083 120.2717 MEERA DEVI

336706 CHANDRAKETU PRAJAPAT JAGDEESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC67084 120.2717 SAVITRI DEVI

221838 MANJOO KUMARI GIRADHARI LAL FEMALE OBC67085 120.2717 LAJAWANTI DEVI

426079 PALLAVI DADHICH SHITARAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN67086 120.2717 SAROJ

551589 RATAN KUMAR DEWASI SOPA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC67087 120.2717 POSI DEVI

386244 RAHUL KUMAR SATTAWAN HARI MOHAN MEENA MALE ST67088 120.2717 RAMESHI DEVI

311228 AJAY KUMAR HET RAM MALE OBC67089 120.2717 SILOCHANA

497607 RAHUL GOLIYA CHOTHMAL GOLIYA MALE SC67090 120.2717 CHANDRA KALA

358870 NARENDRA KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC67091 120.2717 SUNITA DEVI

136191 ANIL KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC67092 120.2717 AMRITA DEVI

283828 TARUN SHARMA SHAKANRA LAL SHARMA MALE GEN67093 120.2717 SUNITA SHARMA

356653 VIKAS YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC67094 120.2717 CHAWALI YADAV

301117 POOJA KANWAR SUGAN SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS67095 120.2717 TEEJA DEVI

477245 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA ROOPNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST67096 120.2717 SHEELA DEVI MEENA

178436 HARIOM RATHOR ASHOK KUMAR RATHOR MALE OBC67097 120.2717 KALAVATI BAI

342021 VIKRAM KUMAR RAWAT BANSHIDHAR RAWAT MALE SC67098 120.2717 KOYALI DEVI

191241 BHOOPENDRA SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE SC67099 120.2717 SHASHI

131247 JHABBAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT SUMER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS67100 120.2717 GAIN KANWAR

508272 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MANIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67101 120.2717 CHAMPA DEVI

329678 DEVENDRA JASVEER SINGH MALE OBC67102 120.2717 NASEEB DEVI

394146 SANDEEP KUMAR INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC67103 120.2717 GEETA DEVI

480491 TARACHAND BAIRWA RAMESHWAR BAIRWA MALE SC67104 120.2717 LACHHAMA DEVI

444284 GAYATRI CHOUDHARY KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC67105 120.2717 GEETA DEVI

316267 PARMOD JAT BHIVA RAM JAT MALE OBC67106 120.2717 TEEJA DEVI

529657 DASHARATH TELI ARJUN LAL MALE OBC67107 120.2717 SITA DEVI

622801 Mukesh Kumar Ramniwas MALE OBC67108 120.2717 PRABHATI DEVI

623071 MAHENDRA KUMAR REGAR JAGDISH PRASAD REGAR MALE SC67109 120.2717 SAVITRI DEVI

150885 SHIVJI RAM ROOPARAM MALE OBC67110 120.2717 SANTOSH DEVI

459702 MANOHAR LAL SONI ASHOKCHAND SONI MALE OBC67111 120.2717 GEETA DEVI

616080 AMIT RAKESH MALE OBC67112 120.2717 SUMITRA

543827 PUSHPA KUMARI BANSHI LAL PARASWAL FEMALE OBC67113 120.2717 PARA DEVI

627467 RAHUL SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE EWS67114 120.2717 RENU SHARMA

214787 VINOD SAHU GOVERDHAN SAHU MALE OBC67115 120.2717 SONI DEVI

152368 JITENDRA BHURIYA RAMNIWAS BHURIYA MALE OBC67116 120.2717 MOMCHANI DEVI

211396 ASHISH SWARNKAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SWARNKAR MALE OBC67117 120.2717 VIMLA DEVI

579342 DHANPAL MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST67118 120.2717 YESGEBI DEVI

549621 MAHIPAL KOLI BHANWAR LAL MALE SC67119 120.2717 RATANI DEVI

451053 MAHENDAR SOMRAJ MALE OBC67120 120.2717 RAJESHWARI

240992 VAISHALI HADA RANJEET SINGH HADA FEMALE OBC67121 120.2717 ANITA HADA

130940 BONEY KUMAR KULDEEP BANSHIDHAR KULDEEP MALE SC67122 120.2717 DHANWANTI DEVI

548729 Kiran Yadav Kanhaiya Lal Yadav FEMALE OBC67123 120.2717 SURJI DEVI

Page 1119

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

471449 DEEPAK KUMAR KAMWAL CHANDRAMOHAN MALE SC67124 120.2717 VIRAMA

178980 BHAGWATI KALLU LAL FEMALE ST67125 120.2717 PANNI BAI

183882 SHIVRAJ SAHU BAJRANG  LAL SAHU MALE OBC67126 120.2717 MOHANI BAI

191688 RAMKESH DINESH MALE OBC67127 120.2717 BARPHI

534237 SATISH KUMAR  SEWLIYA HEERALAL SEWLIYA MALE SC67128 120.2717 SAMPAT DEVI

220301 PRAKASH NATHA RAM MALE SC67129 120.2717 JANI DEVI

230335 SUBHASH TARD HETRAM TARD MALE OBC67130 120.2717 BHANWARI DEVI

545774 KHUSHBOO BATAR HANUMAN SINGH BATAR FEMALE OBC67131 120.2717 RUKMANI DEVI

283880 SURENDAR KUMAR TARAR OM PRAKASH TARAR MALE OBC67132 120.2536 EXMTULASI

216856 SHANKER SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHERU SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS67133 120.2536 BHANWAR KANWAR

213095 DEVRAJ LAKHARA BHERU LAL LAKHARA MALE OBC67134 120.2536 LEELA DEVI LAKHARA

284747 KARAN PURI OM PRAKASH PURI MALE OBC67135 120.2536 SAROJANA

342997 REWAT SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN67136 120.2536 SUSHIL KANWAR

350984 RAHUL KHANDELWAL ASHOK KHANDELWAL MALE EWS67137 120.2536 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

190997 ASHOK KUMAR NANDAN SINGH MALE OBC67138 120.2536 SHAKUNTALA

226961 BRIJ MOHAN CHHIMPA HANUMAN MAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC67139 120.2536 MULI  DEVI

314787 HIMMAT SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS67140 120.2536 MANJU KANWAR

457986 SARITA BANAS RAM FEMALE OBC67141 120.2536 OMI DEVI

253042 SHITA KUMARI MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC67142 120.2536 SHANTI DEVI

531685 VIKASH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS67143 120.2536 SUSHILA DEVI

326425 AYUSHI MISHRA ASHOK MISHRA FEMALE EWS67144 120.2536 BEENA MISHRA

374697 SARITA SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS67145 120.2536 MADHU DEVI

122451 SATISH KUMAR YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC67146 120.2536 PAPPU DEVI

218550 GODAWARI SHREE RAM FEMALE OBC67147 120.2536 SHARDA DEVI

605242 RAMESHWAR TAK DHARMA RAM MALE OBC67148 120.2536 TEEJA DEVI

341826 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST67149 120.2536 SUSHILA DEVI

168257 MANISHA MEENA JAGMAL MEENA FEMALE ST67150 120.2536 KAMLA MEENA

612510 REKHA KUMARI MAHENDER BHARGAV FEMALE OBC67151 120.2536 SAROJ DEVI

334242 RAJNISH OLA VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC67152 120.2536 VIMALA DEVI

514411 GOURAV SINGH CHAUHAN RANVEER SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC67153 120.2536 BEBI KANWAR

152653 NAVYA MISHRA VIJAY NARAYAN MISHRA FEMALE EWS67154 120.2536 PRATIBHA MISHRA

147412 BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC67155 120.2536 LALI DEVI

141807 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD SHARMA MALE EWS67156 120.2536 SANDHYA DEVI

437426 RAJENDRA KUMAR THAROL RAMNIVAS THAROL MALE OBC67157 120.2536 SANTOSH DEVI

146329 RAGHAV ACHARA HANS RAJ AECHARA MALE OBC67158 120.2536 SANTOSH DEVI

535715 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST67159 120.2536 RUMALI DEVI

249480 MANALI JANGIR VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC67160 120.2536 KANTA DEVI

404583 ANISHA MADAN GODARA FEMALE OBC67161 120.2536 MANJU

533235 LAKHAN KUMAR SINGHAL NAVAL KISHOR SINGHAL MALE EWS67162 120.2536 SHIMLA DEVI

561034 SURJEET CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67163 120.2536 SANTRA DEVI

214203 MANISH KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC67164 120.2536 JETI DEVI

338444 HEMANT KUMAR BHARDWAJ ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS67165 120.2536 SUMAN SHARMA

450644 DEDA RAM NATHA RAM MALE SC67166 120.2536 MANDU DEVI

203733 KAUSTAB BHARDWAJ JITENDRA BHARDWAJ MALE EWS67167 120.2536 ANJU

193602 ANAND KUMAR RAKESH MALE OBC67168 120.2536 JAI DEVI

456776 MAHESH GODARA RAMVILASH MALE OBC67169 120.2536 MUNNI DEVI

255262 SUNITA BUDHARAM FEMALE OBC67170 120.2536 GULAB DEVI

350593 SHIMBHU DAYAL JOGI HANUMAN PRASAD JOGI MALE OBC67171 120.2355 BARFI DEVI

290621 ARUN DADHICH IDAN SHARMA MALE EWS67172 120.2355 KAMLESH SHARMA

321431 JITENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS67173 120.2355 EXMGOVIND KANWAR

555081 SHYAM SINGH NAGAR SHIVJI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC67174 120.2355 DHAKHA DEVI NAGAR

246540 BHERU LAL SALVI NANDA SALVI MALE SC67175 120.2355 LADI BAI

238243 KAMALUDDIN GHASI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC67176 120.2355 SHAKURI BAI

344933 RAJNESH KUMAR BADSARA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC67177 120.2355 SHANTI DEVI

142265 BHINWA RAM GURJAR RAM CHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC67178 120.2355 SAJNA DEVI

316759 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA TIRTH RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS67179 120.2355 RAJU DEVI

565789 SHER SINGH GURJAR SHYOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC67180 120.2355 SITA DEVI

237687 KRAPA SHANKAR MEENA KISHOR LAL MALE ST67181 120.2355 DAWARKA BAI

358515 SANDEEP SANKHLA DHARA SINGH MALE OBC67182 120.2355 SAROJ DEVI

475825 INDRA RATHORE MADAN LAL RATHORE FEMALE OBC67183 120.2355 KANCHAN BAI

Page 1120

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

199378 HITESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT NIRBHAY SINGH MALE OBC67184 120.2355 KAMLESH DEVI

502076 KULDEEP MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST67185 120.2355 MANBHAR BAI

207083 HEYANK PARASHAR MURARI LAL PARASHAR MALE EWS67186 120.2355 GIRIJA SHARMA

611743 MAHBOOB KHAN NOOR MOHMMAD MALE OBC67187 120.2355 JAITOON BANO

362133 MAMATA CHOUDHARY DANA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC67188 120.2355 BHANWARI DEVI

147612 PRAVEEN CHITRAKAR CHOUTHMAL MALE SC67189 120.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

246674 VINOD KUMAR DHAKER SOHAN LAL DHAKER MALE OBC67190 120.2355 NANI BAI

425149 VANDANA SAINI REKHA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC67191 120.2355 SILOCHANA DEVI

199253 BHOOPENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC67192 120.2355 SUSHEELA DEVI

325782 ANKESH CHOUDHARY HEERA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67193 120.2355 HARPHOOL DEVI

615981 JITENDRA KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE SC67194 120.2355 SUMAN DEVI

507093 RAVI DADHICH POONAM CHAND DADHICH MALE EWS67195 120.2355 BHANWARI DEVI

167378 DINESH CHAND YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC67196 120.2355 VIMLA DEVI

596087 DESHANT GIRI VALGIRI MALE OBC67197 120.2355 YESKALAVATI

452801 ANIL CHAUDHARY JOGA RAM SINWAR MALE OBC67198 120.2355 KRISHNA DEVI

469188 TRILOK RAM PANNA RAM MALE OBC67199 120.2355 PAPPU DEVI

165421 PAYAL MITTAL RAJENDRA MITTAL FEMALE EWS67200 120.2355 MEERA MITTAL

495749 RAVI MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC67201 120.2355 SANJYA BAI

348732 RAJESH KUMAR NAINAWAT HANS RAJ NAINAWAT MALE SC67202 120.2355 SAROJ DEVI

142831 DINESH DARA BHAWAR LAL MALE OBC67203 120.2355 PANNI DEVI

209600 HARSHIT PAREEK RAJENDRA KUMAR PAREEK MALE GEN67204 120.2355 NISHA PAREEK

455112 KAMLESH KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE EWS67205 120.2355 PANKU DEVI

614440 KAVITA YADAV BEERBAL YADAV FEMALE OBC67206 120.2355 KAMLI DEVI

261771 KIRAN GURJAR SHIVLAL SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC67207 120.2355 KAMLESH DEVI

204604 SHRUTI DHAKED KARTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC67208 120.2355 ASHA DEVI

566632 RAJESH KUMAR MALI RAM SWAROOP MALI MALE OBC67209 120.2174 SITA DEVI MALI

226900 MAHENDR KHURAW UDARAM KHURAW MALE SC67210 120.2174 SHANTI DEVI KHURAW

135114 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA PHUKLESH SHARMA MALE EWS67211 120.2174 BHARTI SHARMA

388710 PEETAM SINGH GURJAR RAM SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC67212 120.2174 HABBO DEVI GURJAR

254599 NAND LAL PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC67213 120.2174 SOHANI DEVI

401411 MOHAR PAL MEENA JAI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST67214 120.2174 MOOLI DEVI MEENA

372138 VINITA SHEKHAWAT SHIVPAL SINGH FEMALE GEN67215 120.2174 SAROJ SHEKHAWAT

445673 PANKAJ BABU LAL GAUR MALE GEN67216 120.2174 MUNNI DEVI

273335 VIBHA KALAL TOLACHAND KALAL FEMALE GEN67217 120.2174 YESSHANTI KALAL

199844 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE EWS67218 120.2174 VIJAY LAXMI

457758 ASHOK KUMAR GODARAM MALE OBC67219 120.2174 BHANWARI DEVI

143887 MADAN LAL GURJAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE MBC67220 120.2174 CHANDA DEVI

537357 BHEEM RAJ MEENA KEDAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST67221 120.2174 PAN BAI

198695 RAVI SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE MBC67222 120.2174 PRAKASHI DEVI

282720 RANVIR DHAKA CHUNARAM DHAKA MALE OBC67223 120.2174 LICHHAMA DEVI

131163 GAJANAND NATH JOGI CHHOTU NATH JOGI MALE OBC67224 120.2174 NERAJ DEVI

378389 ARVIND MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST67225 120.2174 SAVITRI

270154 MAHIMA BHATT NAND KISHOR BHATT FEMALE EWS67226 120.2174 YESPRAVINA DEVI BHATT

292477 KIRAN DHILLO GURDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC67227 120.2174 SAMINDER KAUR

616759 AMIT TONDWAL RAJESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC67228 120.2174 CHAMPA DEVI

409200 HEMANT LOONKARAN MALE SC67229 120.2174 PAPU DEVI

252526 DINESH KUMAR NAGORIA RICHHPAL RAM NAGORIA MALE SC67230 120.2174 TARA DEVI

148879 SANJAY JITENDRA MALE OBC67231 120.2174 SANTOSH DEVI

167275 RAVINA MUDGAL ANIL KUMAR MUDGAL FEMALE EWS67232 120.2174 MANJU

375838 MURARI LAL MEENA BHONRI LAL MEENA MALE ST67233 120.2174 RAMOTI DEVI MEENA

517162 KIRAN PANWAR BANSHI LAL FEMALE SC67234 120.2174 CHANDRAKALA PANWAR

462732 VIKAS NATH CHHOTU NATH MALE OBC67235 120.2174 NORTI DEVI

581807 MAYANK GOKHALE DEVI LAL GOKHALE MALE GEN67236 120.2174 YESPRAMILA GOKHALE

307961 SUNIL KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC67237 120.2174 SHARVANI DEVI

500617 DURGESH KUMAR GURJAR MAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC67238 120.2174 ANOKH BAI

624693 SHIVAM SONI SACHCHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC67239 120.2174 VINITA KUMARI

374779 DEEPAK KUMAR KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC67240 120.2174 MANBHARI DAVI

172255 RITURAJ SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN67241 120.2174 NIRMALA SHARMA

608192 ABHISHEK SAINI VINOD KUMAR BHATI MALE OBC67242 120.2174 SANTOSH BHATI

144124 RAMSINGH MANDOLIYA GODA LAL MANDOLIYA MALE SC67243 120.2174 CHANDA DEVI
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194512 RAMENDRA SINGH MAN SINGH MALE MBC67244 120.2174 PUSHPA DEVI

132393 RAKHI SIROE TEJMAL FEMALE SC67245 120.2174 MANJU

121615 URMILA SWARNKAR RAJ KUMAR SWARNKAR FEMALE GEN67246 120.2174 BEENA SWARNKAR

123517 DAVENDRA SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH MALE GEN67247 120.2174 AANAND KANWAR

201467 GABBARS SINGH RAJPOOT PADAM SINGH MALE OBC67248 120.2174 KAMLESH DEVI

343094 VIKAS SAMRIYA BUDDHA RAM SAMRIYA MALE SC67249 120.2174 TEEJA DEVI

342859 KISHNU SINGH RAJPOOT GIRDHARI SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS67250 120.2174 REKHA KANWAR

316979 SACHIN KUMAR DAGUR CHARAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC67251 120.2174 VIMALA DEVI

408078 NARESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE SC67252 120.2174 DEVI

608355 SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY HARLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67253 120.2174 CHANTA CHOUDHARY

560729 DIL KHUSH MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST67254 120.2174 INDRA DEVI

378698 MOHIT KUMAR JHIRWAL RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST67255 120.2174 SAJNA DEVI

423162 NISHA KHEDAR SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC67256 120.2174 ARUNA

233656 SAURABH SWAMI RAJU DAS SWAMI MALE OBC67257 120.2174 SARITA SWAMI

407192 JITENDRA SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS67258 120.2174 PUSHPA KANWAR

129360 NANDKISHOR MALI SATYANARAYAN MALI MALE OBC67259 120.2174 SANTOSH DEVI MALI

212426 MAMTA KUMARI DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC67260 120.2174 UMA DEVI

256408 ANKITA SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS67261 120.2174 GUDDI DEVI

588774 MUKUL TABIYAR SHANTI LAL TABIYAR MALE ST67262 120.2174 YESSEEMA TABIYAR

208976 POOJA MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST67263 120.2174 LAXMI DEVI

248119 PURANMAL AHIR KISHAN LAL AHIR MALE OBC67264 120.2174 PREM DEVI

229021 DINESH KUMAR PUKHRAJ MALE OBC67265 120.2174 SALOCHNA

625652 ASHVANI DAMODAR SINGH MALE EWS67266 120.2174 KAMLESH DEVI

392588 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST67267 120.2174 RADHA DEVI MEENA

630223 NAVEEN KUMAR BHOOPSINGH MALE SC67268 120.2174 LALI DEVI

132754 FORANTA JAT GANPAT JAT FEMALE OBC67269 120.2174 MANJU

133635 NARENDRA BOKOLIYA DURGA PRASAD MALE SC67270 120.2174 SANTOSH DEVI

182844 KAPIL NAGAR HEMRAJ MALE OBC67271 120.2174 INDRESH BAI

438592 KANWARA RAM HUKMA RAM MALE OBC67272 120.2174 SHANTI DEVI

289204 VIKAS SUTHAR OM PRAKASH SUTHAR MALE OBC67273 120.2174 URMILA DEVI

439400 DEEPA RAM JUNJHA RAM MALE OBC67274 120.2174 SOHANI DEVI

280043 BEANT SINGH BABU SINGH MALE SC67275 120.2174 SUKHVINDER KAUR

326684 DHARAMVEER ATAR SINGH MALE MBC67276 120.2174 PARVATI DEVI

472525 NIKETA TANWAR TIKAM SINGH TANWAR FEMALE MBC67277 120.2174 VEERWATI

409057 KAMAL SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS67278 120.2174 BIBA KANWAR

228963 SUMIT BISHNOI RAM PRATAP MALE OBC67279 120.2174 RADHA DEVI

454648 PRAVEEN KUMAR SONA RAM JEENGAR MALE SC67280 120.1993 SANTOSHI DEVI

197471 GOURI SHANKAR ANOOP SINGH MALE OBC67281 120.1993 GEETA

552422 RAMRAJ CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67282 120.1993 RAMA DEVI

521896 ANKIT MEHATA MAHESH MEHATA MALE EWS67283 120.1993 SANGEETA MEHATA

552447 RAM SINGH GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67284 120.1993 KAMLA DEVI

147673 SHANKAR SINGH DAROGA BANWARI SINGH DAROGA MALE OBC67285 120.1993 KAMLA

450444 RAMA RAM MANGI LAL MALE SC67286 120.1993 MOVAN DEVI

354161 NEHA SHARMA BRAHMDEV SHARMA FEMALE EWS67287 120.1993 MEERA SHARMA

140387 PRASHANT MATOLIYA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS67288 120.1993 KIRAN SHARMA

330869 NIKHIL KARARIA LALIT KISHOR KARARIA MALE SC67289 120.1993 CHAMELI DEVI

319301 ASHOKI NITHARWAL SAGAR MAL JAT FEMALE OBC67290 120.1993 RAJU DEVI

490010 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST67291 120.1993 NIRMALA BAI

612522 SUBHASH CHAND YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC67292 120.1993 VIMLA DEVI

502882 SUKH RAM MEENA BHAUNREE LAL MEENA MALE ST67293 120.1993 KALI DEVI

606350 VISHNU PRAKASH SANTOK RAM MALE SC67294 120.1993 RAM PYARI

162847 BHADUR SINGH GURJAR NAVAL KISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC67295 120.1993 PREM DEVI

260840 DIMPAL KUMARI MEENA TEEKA RAM  MEENA FEMALE ST67296 120.1993 URMILA DEVI

442719 UMESH SINGH SANWAL SINGH MALE OBC67297 120.1993 KAILASH DEVI

440888 RAM LAL MEGHWAL SHYAM PRAKASH MEGHWAL MALE SC67298 120.1993 PARAMA DEVI

539929 SAROJ MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC67299 120.1993 PATASI DEVI

431775 PRIYANKA ROOPA RAM FEMALE OBC67300 120.1993 CHHAMMU DEVI

413928 SHIVAM SHRINGI PURUSHOTTAM SHRINGI MALE GEN67301 120.1993 GAYATRI SHRINGI

251226 DIVYANKSHI MANIRAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS67302 120.1993 BIMLA DEVI

122819 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KHEM RAJ MEENA MALE ST67303 120.1993 JAMANTI DEVI
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331902 MUKESH KUMAR KHATANA UMMED SINGH KHATANA MALE MBC67304 120.1993 SHANTI DEVI

399347 HANS RAM JATAV JAGDEESH JATAV MALE SC67305 120.1993 BHAMAR BAI

395797 KANTA DEVI CHOUDHARY SHIVDAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67306 120.1993 GEETA

149051 TARACHAND NARSIRAM KHORWAL NARSIRAM MALE SC67307 120.1993 PARMESHWARI

134452 GOVERDHAN LAL BANWARI LAL MALE SC67308 120.1993 BHAGOTI DEVI

455633 SHREE RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC67309 120.1993 GEHRO DEVI

201244 PAVAN KUMAR BHIM SINGH MALE OBC67310 120.1993 KAMLESH

323872 RAJESH KUMAR SESHAMA GOGRAJ SESHAMA MALE OBC67311 120.1993 SAJANA DEVI

629813 SACHIN GUPTA ISHWAR PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS67312 120.1993 RENU GUPTA

607510 AMAR NATH KAN NATH MALE OBC67313 120.1993 GEETA DEVI

385109 DINESH CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67314 120.1993 GEETA DEVI

532899 KESHAV GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC67315 120.1993 GEETA DEVI

186873 CHOUTHI DEWASI TAGA RAM FEMALE MBC67316 120.1993 DEVI DEVI

329208 AKASH MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST67317 120.1993 SIMPA DEVI MEENA

314058 KULDEEP SOOTHWAL SUBHASH CHAND SOOTHWAL MALE SC67318 120.1993 BEENA DEVI

486613 GOLU KUMAR GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS67319 120.1993 BEENA DEVI

519297 POOJA JANWA RANG LAL JANWA FEMALE OBC67320 120.1993 YESKAILASHI DEVI

361736 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV KAJOR MAL YADAV MALE OBC67321 120.1993 SAJANA DEVI

563513 SHREYA JAIN SHYAM LAL JAIN FEMALE EWS67322 120.1993 SEEMA JAIN

450969 NIMBA RAM GOPA RAM MALE SC67323 120.1993 SUA DEVI

280201 SURENDER KUMAR CHIMAN LAL MALE SC67324 120.1993 OM KALA

265623 RAY SINGH  GURJAR HIRA LAL  GURJAR MALE MBC67325 120.1993 SUMITRA DEVI

414425 AYAN KHAN MOHAMMAD YUSUF KHAN MALE EWS67326 120.1993 SHABANA

186078 RAJA RAM NIMBA RAM MALE OBC67327 120.1993 JAMNA DEVI

251266 BABULAL SONI CHETRAM SONI MALE OBC67328 120.1993 DROPADI DEVI

290133 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC67329 120.1993 SANTOSH DEVI

269581 POOJA MEENA BASILAL FEMALE ST67330 120.1993 MUNNI DEVI

539787 ARTI KAILASH CHAND YOGI FEMALE OBC67331 120.1993 SAROJ DEVI

586194 RAJESH MEGHWAL ROOP LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC67332 120.1993 YESBADAMI BAI MEGHWAL

434796 LALITA RAJPUROHIT MANOJ SINGH FEMALE EWS67333 120.1993 PAPPU KANWAR

444894 SANTOSH ANADA RAM FEMALE OBC67334 120.1993 SAMU DEVI

476352 SUNIL KUMAR OJHA RAGHUNANDAN OHJA MALE OBC67335 120.1812 GUDDI BAI

433909 DOULAT KUMAR MOTA RAM MALE SC67336 120.1812 BHOORI DEVI

525939 BHUPENDRA KUMAR DESHANTRY ANANDI LAL DESHANTRY MALE OBC67337 120.1812 PRAMILA DEVI DESHANTRY

242528 SHALINI JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE GEN67338 120.1812 DURGA JOSHI

332940 UMESH KUMAR YADAV BALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC67339 120.1812 DHANKORI DEVI

270630 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN DATAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN67340 120.1812 YESANITA CHOUHAN

436339 POONAM CHANDRA DOOLA RAM MALE MBC67341 120.1812 BHAWARI DEVI

426252 SUSHILA KUMARI RAMRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC67342 120.1812 SAVITRI DEVI

162966 JAGDISH SHARMA RATTI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS67343 120.1812 GEETA

305931 ROHITASH KUMAR PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC67344 120.1812 SARSWATI DEVI

382592 MEHUL KUMAR SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS67345 120.1812 SAROJ SHARMA

133422 MANIT KUMAR YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC67346 120.1812 MISRI DEVI

420950 SAROJ SARVA KARNI RAM FEMALE SC67347 120.1812 SUNITA DEVI

600610 Harsh Darji HEERALAL DARJI MALE OBC67348 120.1812 YESHEMLATA DEVI

617233 BHAIRU RAM SHARWAN KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC67349 120.1812 SUGANI DEVI

555135 JAHID KHAN ISLAM KHAN MALE OBC67350 120.1812 SHAHANAJ BANO

308997 PUSHPENDER SINGH MAHENDER SINGH MALE EWS67351 120.1812 CHHEL KANWAR

372735 RAJVEER JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC67352 120.1812 SHARDA DEVI

400441 POOJA DEVI JAT MOTI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC67353 120.1812 SITA DEVI JAT

310238 SANDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH FEMALE OBC67354 120.1812 AMARJEET KAUR

420798 NEETU SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI FEMALE OBC67355 120.1812 POOJA

325597 YOGESH BARWAL GIRIRAJ PRASAD BARWAL MALE SC67356 120.1812 GEETA DEVI

620142 KUSUM KUMARI TULCHHA RAM FEMALE OBC67357 120.1812 KAMLA DEVI

278036 PRIYA PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC67358 120.1812 YESRANJANA PATIDAR

354405 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI KHETA RAM MALE OBC67359 120.1812 SHARDA DEVI

491570 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC67360 120.1812 PHULI DEVI

402716 HIMANSHU YADAV MUKAND SINGH YADAV MALE OBC67361 120.1812 PREMWATI

182195 NAJREEN TAHIR HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC67362 120.1812 SHABNAM BANO

623902 ASRAF ALI RAMJAN KHAN MALE OBC67363 120.1630 SUBATI
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621753 JETHA RAM MANDA SURJA RAM MALE OBC67364 120.1630 MANOHARI DEVI

126611 BHAGAWAN SINGH PARWAT SINGH MALE EWS67365 120.1630 EXMUCHHAB KANWAR

328790 BHOOR SINGH GURJAR SAMAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC67366 120.1630 EXMHARGYANI

195716 DINESH CHAND JAWAHAR SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC67367 120.1630 BIRMA DEVI

306109 SHIV BHAGAWAN SAHARAN DATA RAM SAHARAN MALE OBC67368 120.1630 VIDHYA

134199 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC67369 120.1630 KRISHNA DEVI

425652 PRAVEEN KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC67370 120.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

463918 ANKUR JANGID MANGI LAL JANGID MALE OBC67371 120.1630 GEETA DEVI

365750 SONAL SHARMA SEDU RAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN67372 120.1630 SUSHMA SHARMA

320297 TEEKAM CHAND KUMAWAT HANUMAN PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC67373 120.1630 RAMPYARI DEVI

449751 DEVEE LAL JOSHI JAI KISHORE JOSHI MALE EWS67374 120.1630 BALOO DEVI

310444 SUMAN MOTHSRA RAMDEV MOTHSRA FEMALE OBC67375 120.1630 KRISHANA DEVI

229221 JEEVRAJ DHAKA RAM NIWAS MALE OBC67376 120.1630 CHHOTU DEVI

628690 DAMODAR SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE OBC67377 120.1630 BATTAN DEVI

557328 NORTEE MEENA SHARWAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST67378 120.1630 KAMLA DEVI

211798 PANKAJ KUMAR BAGAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL BAGAWAT MALE EWS67379 120.1630 SUMITRA DEVI

486485 ANSHUL ASTOLIYA MUKUT BIHARI ASTOLIYA MALE OBC67380 120.1630 SULOCHANA ASTOLIYA

145134 JAI KISHAN JAT GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67381 120.1630 KAMLA DEVI

334480 POOJA SAINI SHYAM LAL FEMALE OBC67382 120.1630 GITA SAINI

222047 URMILA MANGEE LAL FEMALE EWS67383 120.1630 CHANDU DEVI

483926 GAJENDRA VAISHNAV NAND BIHARI MALE OBC67384 120.1630 SANTOSH BAI

556673 SHIVRAJ DHAKAR LADU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC67385 120.1630 RASAL DEVI

462413 KISHNA RAM TULSA RAM PATEL MALE OBC67386 120.1630 GAJRA DEVI

492139 NAGENDRA SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS67387 120.1630 SUDHA KANWAR

156325 HEMANT KUMAR SAIN SUBHASH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC67388 120.1630 GUDDI DEVI SAIN

611157 SUNIL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE EWS67389 120.1630 SANTOSH DEVI

617948 LAXMI CHOUDHARY CHENA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67390 120.1630 BHAWARI CHOUDHARY

148593 KULDEEP SAINI JAG MOHAN SAINI MALE OBC67391 120.1630 SHAKUNTALA SAINI

457417 GOVIND RAM SOHAN RAM MALE OBC67392 120.1630 SPBAYA DEVI

614870 POOJA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC67393 120.1630 ASHAMATI

577809 MAYANK PANCHOLI LEELARAM PANCHOLI MALE GEN67394 120.1630 YESREKHA DEVI

147313 SHREYA MEENA KAILASH MEENA FEMALE ST67395 120.1630 MAMTA MEENA

444253 RAMRAKH OMA RAM BHANANGA MALE OBC67396 120.1630 ANOPI DEVI

281766 SURESH SHARMA MUKH RAM MALE EWS67397 120.1630 SILOCHNA

317358 AMIT JHAJHARIA MANIRAM JHAJHARIA MALE OBC67398 120.1630 VIMLA DEVI

267137 SONU OM PRAKASH MALE SC67399 120.1630 MEENA DEVI

226177 PAPPURAM MEGHWAL HAJARI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC67400 120.1630 BHANWARI DEVI

585382 BHAVESH PALIWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL MALE EWS67401 120.1630 YESLALITA DEVI

441524 KRISHNA GAUR MAHENDRA KUMAR GAUR FEMALE EWS67402 120.1630 MANJU GAUR

229252 VIJAY SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS67403 120.1630 KIRAN KANWAR

412111 SHIVANI VAISHNAV MUKAN DAS FEMALE OBC67404 120.1630 REKHA DEVI

319483 SANWAR MAL CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC67405 120.1630 KAMLA DEVI

181266 DEEPTI NAGAR BHOJRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC67406 120.1630 NANDDULARI NAGAR

489809 MANISHA NAGAR RAJARAM FEMALE OBC67407 120.1630 SAVITRI BAI

228297 KARTIKAY SINGH DEPAWAT VINOD SINGH MALE OBC67408 120.1630 SANTOSH KUMARI

298986 SAHIL ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS67409 120.1630 BIMLA DEVI

185664 MAYANK SINGH GEMARSINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS67410 120.1630 MEENA DEVI

214167 SHARMA AVINASH KALURAM JI SHARMA MALE GEN67411 120.1630 GAYATRI DEVI

344557 PREM CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67412 120.1630 GANGA DEVI

435672 LALKAR SINGH KIRANBHAN SINGH MALE EWS67413 120.1630 AMRIT KANWAR

220848 MAHESH SWAMI KISHAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC67414 120.1630 KAMLA DEVI SWAMI

403908 ARJUN SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS67415 120.1630 KUSHUM SHARMA

466003 BHAGWAN RAM DHANNA RAM MALE MBC67416 120.1630 SANTUDI

572324 BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN67417 120.1630 YESBHAVNA KUNWAR

310295 RACHANA JASWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC67418 120.1630 RAJBALA

252705 ANJANI CHANDAN MAL BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC67419 120.1630 GOMATI DEVI

318416 PRADEEP KUMAR BAIRWA KALURAM BAIRWA MALE SC67420 120.1630 SITA DEVI

437808 HARISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC67421 120.1630 KANCHAN DEVI

122449 PITHA RAM ISRAVA ANNA RAM ISRAVA MALE OBC67422 120.1449 EXMDEVAKI DEVI

618372 KANARAM TETARWAL ASHA RAM MALE OBC67423 120.1449 EXMMAGANI DEVI
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516361 DEVI SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE EWS67424 120.1449 KANCHAN KUNWAR

239684 SHAMBHU KAILASH NAGAR DURGA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC67425 120.1449 SOSAR BAI

428405 JAI KAMAL SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC67426 120.1449 SHANTI DEVI

327292 SURAJBHAN GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67427 120.1449 MANBHARI DEVI GURJAR

285488 JUG DEV SINGH RAINA PARAM JEET SINGH MALE EWS67428 120.1449 MAN JEET KOUR

139440 PHOOL CHAND GURJAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE MBC67429 120.1449 KOSHALYA DEVI

286707 GURPREET SINGH GURJANT SINGH MALE OBC67430 120.1449 SUKHJEET KAUR

319578 SUMAN KUMARI KUMAWAT CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC67431 120.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

338453 RAKESH KUMAR YOGI BANWARI LAL YOGI MALE OBC67432 120.1449 SAROJ DEVI

523811 MOHAN SINGH KITAWAT ABHAY SINGH KITAWAT MALE EWS67433 120.1449 HANJA KUNWAR

435669 ROMIT SINGH MANGLIA RATAN SINGH MANGLIA MALE OBC67434 120.1449 MANJU MANGLIA

486214 DHARMRAJ GURU CHARAN MALE SC67435 120.1449 MANBHER

125616 UMESH KUMAR THOLIYA BIRMARAM MALE OBC67436 120.1449 HEMA DEVI

351919 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL  SHARMA MALE OBC67437 120.1449 GANGA DEVI

382562 TARA CHAND SAINI GHASI LAL SAINI MALE OBC67438 120.1449 CHHOTI DEVI

608997 ASHUTOSH JALE SINGH MALE OBC67439 120.1449 MANISHA DEVI

410865 PISTA MANGI LAL FEMALE SC67440 120.1449 DHAPU DEVI

193069 SAURABH KUMAR BADAN SINGH MALE OBC67441 120.1449 BHUDEVI

381752 PRATHIBHA KUMARI SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN67442 120.1449 SHARDA DEVI

325633 ANIKET JANGID HEMRAJ JANGID MALE OBC67443 120.1449 UGANTEE DEVI

375024 MANISH KUMAR KASHANA KALU RAM KASHANA MALE MBC67444 120.1449 PANCHI DEVI

466126 JABRA RAM CHHAGANA RAM MALE SC67445 120.1449 SITA DEVI

194060 VISHAL KUMAR JAIN DAYA CHAND JAIN MALE EWS67446 120.1449 SHEELA DEVI

530033 MANOHAR SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE OBC67447 120.1449 MAINA DEVI

258604 THANDI RAM MEENA RAM SAHAYA MEENA MALE ST67448 120.1449 GANDORI DEVI MEENA

459364 GOPAL DAN GANGA DAN MALE OBC67449 120.1449 GULAB KANWAR

129233 SANJAY KUMAR BADHALA RAM CHANDRA BADHALA MALE OBC67450 120.1449 BIMLA DEVI

449512 ASHOK SEERVI MANGILAL SEERVI MALE OBC67451 120.1449 KAMLA DEVI

202303 SAURAV KUMAR TIKAM SINGH MALE OBC67452 120.1449 URMILA DEVI

373324 ANOOP KUMAR JANGID PAPPU LAL JANGID MALE OBC67453 120.1449 SITA DEVI

308101 PRIYANKA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC67454 120.1449 SHARDA

200833 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE SC67455 120.1449 MUNNI DEVI

248561 GOVIND SEN KAMLESH SEN MALE OBC67456 120.1449 KAUSHALYA BAI

211907 HIMANSHU DIDWANIA RAJESH DIDWANIYA MALE SC67457 120.1449 GOPI DIDWANIA

373800 MANISH SAINI NARSINGH LAL SAINI MALE OBC67458 120.1449 BEENA DEVI

625398 AKASH KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE MBC67459 120.1449 VIMALA

394223 POOJA MEENA SURAJBHAN MEENA FEMALE ST67460 120.1449 SANTOSH MEENA

554699 RAMRAI MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST67461 120.1449 SITA DEVI

156326 SAPNA BAI NAVAB SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS67462 120.1449 RUKMANI DEVI

260608 DEVRAJ MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST67463 120.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

415181 MANOJ MALIK DEVI LAL MALIK MALE SC67464 120.1449 PUSHPA BAI

363619 MAHAVEER PRASAD VERMA RAMESH CHAND VERMA MALE SC67465 120.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

556225 LOKESH YADAV RAM SWAROOP YADAV MALE OBC67466 120.1449 SAMODRA DEVI

366195 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT KALURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC67467 120.1449 RAMRATI

499101 BHOJRAJ GURJAR HEERA  LAL MALE MBC67468 120.1449 MURTI BAI

531836 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMDAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC67469 120.1449 SAMPATI DEVI

511254 ARPITA UTWAL RAMDEV FEMALE OBC67470 120.1449 LAXMI DEVI

498534 JALSINGH GURJAR BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC67471 120.1449 FORANTI DEVI

534935 SAPANA GUPTA JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS67472 120.1449 SAROJ GUPTA

612612 NAVEEN SAINI LALARAM SAINI MALE OBC67473 120.1449 KHAMOSH DEVI

488988 JYOTIRMAY MALAV YUGAL KISHOR MALAV MALE OBC67474 120.1449 VIDHYA MALAV

244250 JAGDISH KUNWAR HADA MAHENDRA SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS67475 120.1449 DINESH KUNWAR

606495 MANISHA RAJPUROHIT HARI SINGH FEMALE EWS67476 120.1449 ANITA KANWAR

618714 KANTA GOSWAMI NARENDRA PURI FEMALE OBC67477 120.1449 PRAMILA DEVI

427398 MONIKA MADAN SINGH FEMALE OBC67478 120.1449 POONAM DEVI

622788 NIKHILESH DAHIYA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE MBC67479 120.1449 MANJU DEVI

522400 KRISHNA BHARADIYA ANIL BHARADIYA FEMALE GEN67480 120.1449 YESANITA BHARADIYA

367395 AARTI MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST67481 120.1449 SAMANDAR DEVI

436278 DHAN LAXMI CHOUDHARY SADULA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67482 120.1449 MOHANI DEVI

338987 AAKASH GAVARIYA JASWANT SINGH GAVARIYA MALE SC67483 120.1449 BIDAMI DEVI
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231940 RAKESH KUMAR DERAM DHAYAL MALE OBC67484 120.1449 BUGGI DEVI

476450 RAJENDRA GURJAR MAHAVEER GURJAR MALE MBC67485 120.1449 FULA BAI

336553 SOHAN SINGH SITARAM SINGH MALE EWS67486 120.1449 SUNITA KANWAR

501635 RAJESH GURJAR PUKHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC67487 120.1449 KESULA DEVI

464098 MAHIPAL RAMDEEN MALE OBC67488 120.1449 SARU DEVI

259052 DILKHUSH BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC67489 120.1449 KALLI DEVI

524713 GOVIND SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS67490 120.1449 UGAM KANWAR

158263 LOKESH KUMAR MAHAWAR GYARSEE LAL MALE SC67491 120.1449 CHOTI DEVI

594736 PIYUSH MEGHWAL LAXMAN MEGHWAL MALE SC67492 120.1449 KUSHALYA MEGHWAL

198824 MUNESH BAHADUR SINGH MALE MBC67493 120.1449 TASSA

467404 SUNIL BERA KISHOR RAM MALE OBC67494 120.1449 SAMPU DEVI

131944 PRIYANK MISRA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS67495 120.1449 SUNITA DEVI

179166 SUSHMITA MALAV SURAJ KARAN MALAV FEMALE OBC67496 120.1449 SHIVKANTA MALAV

284712 BAJRANG LAL MEGHWAL DULA RAM MALE SC67497 120.1449 KIRAN DEVI

399610 AJAY CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR JAT MALE OBC67498 120.1449 MALLIKA DEVI

293449 RAHUL KUMAR PURAN RAM MALE OBC67499 120.1449 URMILA

363180 DHRUVA PRATAP SINGH NATHAWAT BALVEER SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS67500 120.1449 SHAKUNTLA KANWAR

408298 JOGENDRA BHERU LAL MALE OBC67501 120.1449 PUSHPA

135864 MAHENDRA KUMAR HARITWAL DAMODAR PRASAD HARITWAL MALE OBC67502 120.1268 BHANWARI DEVI

507023 SHIMBHU SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC67503 120.1268 MANOHAR KANWAR

192962 PURUSHOTTAM PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC67504 120.1268 GANGA DEVI

124745 NAVNEET KUMAR TAILOR GHASI RAM TAILOR MALE OBC67505 120.1268 MEERA DEVI

531022 RAMJILAL DHOVI BHAIRU LAL DHOVI MALE SC67506 120.1268 BHOORI DEVI

556493 MOHD IRSHAD KHAN MOHD SALIM KHAN MALE EWS67507 120.1268 FIROZA BI

143418 RAMAWATAR KHATEEK GOVARDHAN KHATEEK MALE SC67508 120.1268 SURAJI DEVI

187163 JETHA RAM BHERA RAM MALE OBC67509 120.1268 NENOO DEVI

153144 RAJENDER KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST67510 120.1268 RAMOTI DEVI

482679 MAHAVEER NAGAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC67511 120.1268 KANTI BAI

396346 YOGENDER PAYAL CHANDRA BHAN MALE OBC67512 120.1268 EXMVIMALA DEVI

131966 RITU SINGH KAUSHAL SINGH FEMALE OBC67513 120.1268 ASHA DEVI

460449 POOJA KUMARI TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC67514 120.1268  DIVMADHU BALA

586225 MAHENDRA KUMAR DAMOR SUKHA LAL DAMOR MALE ST67515 120.1268 YESSHANTA DEVI

571984 SHARVAN PURI TILOK PURI MALE OBC67516 120.1268 MANJU DEVI

259633 RAJESH KUMAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC67517 120.1268 BHONTI DEVI

192939 RAVI KUMAR KUNVAR PAL MALE SC67518 120.1268 AMAR VATI

483372 NITESH KUMAR TEJPAL MALE EWS67519 120.1268 GUDDI BAI

317531 JAY RAM PAYLA NARSI RAM PAYLA MALE MBC67520 120.1268 TOPHALI DEVI

326403 POORAN MAL MEENA PANCHU RAM MEENA MALE ST67521 120.1268 KALAWATI DEVI

457176 BHEEKHA RAM SARDAR RAM MALE OBC67522 120.1268 LDCP SPBALI DEVI

225969 KATYANEE PAREEK VIMAL PAREEK FEMALE GEN67523 120.1268 NEELAM DEVI

218659 VED PRAKASH CHARAN GOPALDAAN CHARAN MALE OBC67524 120.1268 SAMPAT KANWAR

561297 RAVI KUMAR VERMA RAMESH VERMA MALE SC67525 120.1268 LADHI DEVI

309275 PREETI DEVILAL FEMALE OBC67526 120.1268 SANTOSH DEVI

525720 DILEEP KUMAR GANA RAM MALE SC67527 120.1268 SANTOSH DEVI

202024 KRISHNA VYAS DINESH CHANDRA VYAS FEMALE EWS67528 120.1268  DIVSUNITA SHARMA

174095 AMISHA JAIN SUNIL KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN67529 120.1268 YESSNEHLATA JAIN

254658 RAMSWAROOP RENWANT RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC67530 120.1268 SUGNA DEVI

544964 VARSHA KANWAR UMMED SINGH FEMALE OBC67531 120.1268 KAMALA KANWAR

251723 MANITA PARTAP FEMALE OBC67532 120.1268 MURTI DEVI

401379 SUSHILA GHASAL GOPAL LAL FEMALE OBC67533 120.1268 MEU DEVI

432200 JEEYA RAM BHERA RAM MALE OBC67534 120.1268 CHANDU DEVI

461556 SAWAI SINGH RATHORE SUMER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS67535 120.1268 SHARDA KANWAR

605501 PRAVEEN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC67536 120.1268 KANKU DEVI

368271 PAWAN KASANA AMAR SINGH MALE MBC67537 120.1268 LALI DEVI

206669 GAURAV KUMAR SISODIYA MANSINGH SISODIYA MALE SC67538 120.1268 KALAVATI

155648 SHAILENDRA SINGH NARUKA NARENDRA SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS67539 120.1268 SARITA DEVI

269239 RAJBAHADUR JALIM SINGH MALE EWS67540 120.1268 MUNNI DEVI

619158 DEEPAK SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC67541 120.1268 SANNU KANWAR

330917 SARVESH MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC67542 120.1268 SAROJ DEVI

532151 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST67543 120.1268 MOTYA DEVI
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358283 YASHKANT SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS67544 120.1268 MAGANI SHARMA

323304 PRAHLAD MEENA NEHANU RAM MEENA MALE ST67545 120.1268 BHONRI DEVI

388682 DEVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT JAGMAL SINGH MALE EWS67546 120.1268 ANITA KANWAR

314165 AJAY MEENA PREM SINGH MEENA MALE ST67547 120.1268 KAMLESH DEVI

238367 SURAJ PRAJAPAT JUGAL KISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC67548 120.1268 SANJU BAI

465381 RAMNIWAS LABU RAM MALE MBC67549 120.1268 JADAV DEVI

608773 NITIN PRAJAPAT BANSHI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC67550 120.1268 SHYAMA DEVI

386455 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEENA KADU LAL MEENA MALE ST67551 120.1268 RASALI DEVI

135990 BASRAM BASOR PUSA LAL JAT MALE OBC67552 120.1268 HEERA DEVI

551313 DHARMA RAM NEEBA RAM MALE MBC67553 120.1268 LEELU DEVI

623351 MAINA DEVI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE SC67554 120.1268 LALI DEVI

197948 AMAN TIWARI POORAN TIWARI MALE EWS67555 120.1268 NEERAJ

400678 DUSHYANT SINGH KACHHAWA ANAND SINGH KACHHAWA MALE GEN67556 120.1268 JAIMALA KACHHAWA

388378 JAIPAL GURJAR BANSHIDHAR GURJAR MALE MBC67557 120.1268 CHOUTHI DEVI

216628 YASHVANT KUMAR GURJAR MAHESH CHANDR GURJAR MALE MBC67558 120.1268 PARWATI DEVI

220731 NIMBA RAM BUDHA RAM MALE SC67559 120.1268 LACHHA

411655 TANISHA JASRAJ SINGH FEMALE EWS67560 120.1268 BASANTI DEVI

332319 ROHIT BUTIYA SANJAY BUTIYA MALE SC67561 120.1268 SHOBHA BUTIYA

226160 MOOLA RAM GODARA HEMARAM GODARA MALE OBC67562 120.1268 KAMLA DEVI

562253 VIKAS JAT RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC67563 120.1268 SADA KANWAR

620121 RICHHPAL NEHRA SHRAWAN RAM NEHRA MALE OBC67564 120.1268 GEETA DEVI

435495 BHAWANI SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE OBC67565 120.1268 SUNITA KANWAR

546478 SANJU MEEL JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC67566 120.1268 BIMLA DEVI

621666 MANOJ MEGHWAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC67567 120.1268 PREM DEVI

246547 KRINJAL TAMBOLI DINESH TAMBOLI MALE OBC67568 120.1268 YESSONIYA TAMBOLI

555319 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC67569 120.1087 KAMLA DEVI

402315 RAJESH KUMAR SWARNKAR GAJANAND SONI MALE OBC67570 120.1087 GEETA SONI

147455 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA GHISA LAL MEENA MALE ST67571 120.1087 MAMTA DEVI

132046 DILIP SINGH RATHORA NAND SINGH RATHORA MALE EWS67572 120.1087 EXMRATAN KANWAR

303045 POONAM CHAND HUKMA RAM MALE OBC67573 120.1087 LDCPMOHINI DEVI

389525 SUMAN NITHARWAL NANU RAM NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC67574 120.1087 BASANTI DEVI

443847 RAMPRAKASH PANWAR ASHOK PANWAR MALE OBC67575 120.1087 LEELA DEVI

461609 AMAR SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE EWS67576 120.1087 MEERA KANWAR

319413 RAJNEESH DAGUR RAJARAM DAGUR MALE OBC67577 120.1087 PREMVATI

624382 NARENDRA KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE MBC67578 120.1087 AMARVATI

128943 NISHANT SHARMA JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS67579 120.1087 JYOTSANA SHARMA

503893 MAHENDRA BHALIYA SUKHDEV MALE OBC67580 120.1087 PRMESHWARI DEVI

421993 MUKENDRA SINGH UMMED SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS67581 120.1087 ANTAR KANWAR

185775 NEMICHAND FULWARIYA KUSHAL CHAND MALE SC67582 120.1087 BODI DEVI

497386 MAHAVEER NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC67583 120.1087 BADRI BAI

432464 SURESH GEHLOT SHANKAR LAL GEHLOT MALE OBC67584 120.1087 VIDHYA DEVI

414829 KULDEEP MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST67585 120.1087 BHURA DEVI

122919 POOJA KUMARI KAILASH CHAND FEMALE SC67586 120.1087 GYANA DEVI

239710 JAIGDISH PRASAD GURJAR RAMKUNVAR GURJAR MALE MBC67587 120.1087 PHOOLA BAI

129331 ANIL KUMAR GYAN CHAND VERMA MALE SC67588 120.1087 SARDA DEVI

626096 PURSHOTTAM SINGH SAINI CHARANI RAM MALE OBC67589 120.1087 LAKSHMI

449805 BHARAT KUMAR DEEP SINGH MALE EWS67590 120.1087 SUKI DEVI

607626 SHAKTI SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE EWS67591 120.1087 SUMAN KANWAR

162429 POONAM BAI RATTI RAM FEMALE SC67592 120.1087 SAVTRI DEVI

403810 MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT GIRDHARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC67593 120.1087 PREM DEVI

122680 SWADESH VERMA DALEEP VERMA MALE SC67594 120.1087 KAMLA DEVI

457422 KUSHAL SINGH OM SINGH MALE EWS67595 120.1087 PARAS KANWAR

571660 CHETAN SHARMA SURAJPAL SHARMA MALE EWS67596 120.1087 KIRAN SHARMA

332931 REKHA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67597 120.1087 BIMLA DEVI

446736 ABDUL AHAD MO. SAMAD MALE OBC67598 120.1087 REHANA SAYYAD

491942 RAMKESH GURJAR DHANJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67599 120.1087 DHOLI DEVI

439691 ASHOK CHOYAL SITA RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC67600 120.1087 SANTOSH DEVI

315761 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC67601 120.1087 BHAGWANI DEVI

208378 PARMINDER KOUR BALDEV SINGH FEMALE GEN67602 120.1087 MANJEET KOUR

555272 KULDEEP VERMA RAMAVTAR VERMA MALE SC67603 120.1087 SHEELA DEVI
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168580 HIMANSHU SAHU PREETAM SAHU MALE OBC67604 120.1087 BABITA SAHU

620624 POOJA GODARA RAMNIWAS GODARA FEMALE OBC67605 120.1087 RADHA DEVI

226517 MAHENDRA GODARA BHANWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC67606 120.1087 GANGA DEVI

171927 LALITA BAI SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY FEMALE EWS67607 120.1087 SEETA DEVI

246278 MAHESH DHAKER KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC67608 120.1087 CHANDA BAI

383258 PRIYANKA MEENA FAILI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST67609 120.1087 PREM DEVI

517660 BHASKAR DAVE INDRA KUMAR MALE EWS67610 120.1087 SAVANA

359782 AKSHITA SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN67611 120.1087 MEENA  SHARMA

228227 SONA HARI RAM FEMALE OBC67612 120.1087 SUMITRA DEVI

173476 KARISHMA MEENA VIJAY KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST67613 120.1087 INDRA DEVI

238360 VISHNU MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST67614 120.1087 MANJU DEVI

302787 VARSHA RADHESHYAM FEMALE OBC67615 120.1087 SANTOSH

608940 SNEHLATA SHARMA PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS67616 120.1087 LALITA DEVI

178104 SUNIL LOVEVANSHI AMAR CHAND MALE OBC67617 120.1087 BADAM BAI

547892 KOMAL VERMA RAMLAL VERMA FEMALE SC67618 120.1087 SULOCHANA DEVI

255268 SNEHA LATA MANGI LAL BISSU FEMALE OBC67619 120.1087 KAMLESH

328412 AMIT KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC67620 120.0906 EXMCHINO DEVI

430875 LAXMAN RAM CHAMPA RAM MALE SC67621 120.0906 SUGNA DEVI

422782 MANJEET SINGH JAGMAL SINGH MALE OBC67622 120.0906 PARMESHWARI DEVI

335963 MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC67623 120.0906 KANTA DEVI

312729 RAVINDRA KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE EWS67624 120.0906 BHATERI DEVI

630712 LOKESH MEENA RAM NIWAS MEENA MALE ST67625 120.0906 PREM DEVI

623198 GOPAL RAM KHINWA RAM MALE OBC67626 120.0906 HANMANI DEVI

349848 ARJUN LAL SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC67627 120.0906 AANCHI DEVI

619921 RAJENDRA KURDIYA JETHA RAM MALE OBC67628 120.0906 JEEVANI DEVI

205745 SANDEEP KUMAR NIRBHAY SINGH MALE SC67629 120.0906 ANAR DEI

306382 RAJESH KUMAR DANA RAM MALE SC67630 120.0906 NIRMALA DEVI

255680 KRISHMA SAIN SHYAM LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC67631 120.0906  DIVSAROJ DEVI

378792 KULDEEP SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS67632 120.0906 SEETA DEVI

559783 HANSRAJ MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST67633 120.0906 BHULI DEVI

512011 SUMIT KHAN AYUB KHAN MALE OBC67634 120.0906 SHAYARA BANO

590892 DASHRATH SINGH RATHORE KARAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN67635 120.0906 YESKAILASH KUNWAR RATHORE

224650 RATAN LAL KUKNA LALU RAM KUKNA MALE OBC67636 120.0906 BHANWARI DEVI

433369 SUNITA CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC67637 120.0906 BHANWARI DEVI

229662 JETHA RAM SAHI RAM MALE OBC67638 120.0906 LACHHA DEVI

557783 JITENDRA DHAKAR RAM SAHAY DHAKAR MALE OBC67639 120.0906 RAMESHWERI DEVI

260264 HEENA BANSIWAL MAHESH BANSIWAL FEMALE SC67640 120.0906 HEMA BANSIWAL

408361 VIKAS BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC67641 120.0906 SUA DEVI

603520 NAVEEN PATEL PANNA LAL MALE OBC67642 120.0906 YESVARSHA DEVI

281002 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD LAMBA MALE OBC67643 120.0906 KIRAN DEVI

556217 DHAN SINGH MEENA DURGA LAL MEENA MALE ST67644 120.0906 KALAWATI DEVI

339638 SANJU JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC67645 120.0906 MEERA DEVI

152140 VIJENDRA PAL SINGH RATHORE PRABHU PAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS67646 120.0906 KRISHNA KANWAR

343210 RANJEET BAGARIYA BANWARI LAL BAGARIYA MALE OBC67647 120.0906 SOHANI DEVI

549349 RAJESH  KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC67648 120.0906 LALI DEVI

353437 SAKSHAM MAHESHWARI RAKESH MAHESHWARI MALE EWS67649 120.0906 REKHA MAHESHWARI

406039 BHUPENDRA SUTHAR CHHOTU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC67650 120.0906 BHIKHO DEVI

174408 ANJALI BHOI PRAKASH BHOI FEMALE OBC67651 120.0906 YESLAXMI BHOI

259306 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA HEMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS67652 120.0906 GUDDI DEVI

562673 DHARMDATA JAT RAM DAYAL JAT MALE OBC67653 120.0906 SUMITRA DEVI

254804 MONIKA SURESH FEMALE GEN67654 120.0906 SUNITA

164249 NITIN KUMAR JANGID MOTI LAL JANGID MALE OBC67655 120.0906 SHILA DEVI

534589 HANSRAJ MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST67656 120.0906 KAMLI DEVI

221987 ASHOK KUKNA BAJRANG LAL KUKNA MALE OBC67657 120.0906 SUMITRA DEVI

486030 DINESH KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST67658 120.0906 SAMLI DEVI

296653 ARVIND SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC67659 120.0906 VIMLA DEVI

254784 RINITA YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC67660 120.0906 SAVITRI DEVI

586577 HIMANSHU KATARA RAM KUMAR KATARA MALE ST67661 120.0906 YESDURGA DEVI

585746 PRATHVIRAJ SINGH RATHOR RAJENDRA SINGH RATHOR MALE GEN67662 120.0906 YESSUMITRA KUNWAR

417070 JAGMOHAN NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC67663 120.0906 DAYAVANTI NAGAR
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445559 KAMAL NAHELIYA BADREE LAL NAHELIYA MALE SC67664 120.0906 LAXMI

423627 PRAMOD MANROOP SINGH MALE EWS67665 120.0906 CHANDRA KALA

172785 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST67666 120.0906 KALI DEVI

488266 RONIT SUMAN BANWARI SUMAN MALE OBC67667 120.0906 BABALI SUMAN

314997 DILRAJ MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST67668 120.0906 VILASI DEVI

507233 MANISHA BHARMAL FEMALE OBC67669 120.0906 SUMITRA

621780 ANITA BIJARNIYA OM PRAKASH BIJARNIYA FEMALE GEN67670 120.0906 MOHANI DEVI

573296 DIVYANGNA AMETA NARENDRA KUMAR AMETA FEMALE GEN67671 120.0906 BHAGWATI BHATT

449131 PARASARAM BIRBAL RAM MALE SC67672 120.0906 BANTALI DEVI

362044 RAJ SEHARA RAJESH MALE ST67673 120.0906 PRAKASHI

185889 POOJA BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC67674 120.0906 SOHANI

307004 SUDHIR PARTAP RAJARAM MALE OBC67675 120.0906 CHHINDER

488354 TUSHAR SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS67676 120.0906 JYOTI SHARMA

514405 YOGESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC67677 120.0906 PUSHPA

315295 KARTAR SINGH GURJAR DHARAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC67678 120.0906 LALI DEVI

562112 VIKAS DAHIYA RAJARAM DAHIYA MALE OBC67679 120.0906 PREM DEVI

570205 LAVISH PATIDAR DALPAT PATIDAR MALE OBC67680 120.0906 YESMUNNI PATIDAR

338516 Ashok Singh Shekhawat Ramavtar Singh MALE EWS67681 120.0725 EXMRAJESH DEVI

200984 SUNIL SHARMA KALICHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS67682 120.0725 PREM VATI

468266 KARNA RAM KUMHAR MOTA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC67683 120.0725 FULI DEVI

491946 ANIL KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC67684 120.0725 VIKAL SINGH

328077 MAHESH SAIN ZHABAR MAL SAIN MALE OBC67685 120.0725 SARALA DEVI

402485 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT DEVI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC67686 120.0725 RADHA DEVI

190619 VIVEK VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC67687 120.0725 VIMLESH

545899 MAYA KUMARI HARI BAKSH SHERAWAT FEMALE OBC67688 120.0725 MULKI DEVI

547323 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY BHAGAWAN SINGH RAYAL FEMALE OBC67689 120.0725 PATASI DEVI

350259 ABHISHEK MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST67690 120.0725 RAMNIRI

413345 JUGAL KISHOR PATIDAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC67691 120.0725 KRISHNA BAI

314841 GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC67692 120.0725 JAMNA DEVI

412207 MAHENDRA KUMAR HARCHAND MALE OBC67693 120.0725 PARU DEVI

419261 RAKESH KUMAR SHEESH RAM MALE OBC67694 120.0725 ROSHAN DEVI

561043 KULDEEP BHARTI BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE SC67695 120.0725 USHA BAI

242418 NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS67696 120.0725 PUSHPA KUNWAR

214385 AJAD GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67697 120.0725 VIMLA DEVI

453326 NANDA RAJPUROHIT GOVIND SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN67698 120.0725 KAMALA KANWAR

148706 MOHAN LAL SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC67699 120.0725 SARLI DEVI

324161 INDRAJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN67700 120.0725 SUMAN KANWAR

382842 ANKESH KUMAR MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST67701 120.0725 BADAMI DEVI

451696 SATTA RAM DHARMA RAM MALE OBC67702 120.0725 KAMLA DEVI

414629 MAHAVEER YOGI KALU LAL YOGI MALE OBC67703 120.0725 PUSHPA BAI

593310 TARUN KUMAR CHOUBISA MADAN LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN67704 120.0725 YESJASHODA DEVI

574107 VEER VIKRAM SINGH SHAKTAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN67705 120.0725 YESDAV KUNWAR

621280 RAJENDRA RAYAL TIKU RAM MALE OBC67706 120.0725 LACHHI DEVI

204796 RUPESH KUMAR DHAKED SURESH CHAND DHAKED MALE OBC67707 120.0725 JAI DEVI

473654 POOJA MEENA ROOPLAL MEENA FEMALE ST67708 120.0725 ROOPWATI MEENA

213720 PANKAJ TAILOR HARI OM MALE OBC67709 120.0725 GEETA DEVI

400394 KAMLESH MARWAL GOPAL LAL MARWAL MALE OBC67710 120.0725 SHYAMA DEVI

211567 SUNIL MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST67711 120.0725 SARITA MEENA

365360 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN67712 120.0725 UMA RANI SHARMA

491065 ASIF ALI MOHMMED SALIM MALE OBC67713 120.0725 CHUTTAN BANO

388875 NARESH RAO BAJRANG LAL MALE SC67714 120.0725 LADA DEVI

172140 SATENDRA KUMAR RAJPOOT DHARAMVEER SINGH MALE EWS67715 120.0725 SUNITA DEVI

409194 NARNA RAM BHERA RAM MALE SC67716 120.0725 REKHI DEVI

325757 SACHIN YADAV BIHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC67717 120.0725 KRISHNA DEVI

307636 KASHMIR SINGH ATTAR SINGH MALE SC67718 120.0725 PARMJEET KAUR

163855 NIKHIL SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN67719 120.0725 PUSHPA SHARMA

231151 MAMRAJ SIDH DURGNATH SIDH MALE OBC67720 120.0725 DHAPU DEVI

594054 NEETA KUNWAR CHOUHAN KISHOR SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN67721 120.0725 YESSABU KUNWAR

167657 RAVI KUMAR RAJORA PYARE LAL RAJORA MALE SC67722 120.0725 MAYA DEVI

188877 JOGI DAN SAMBHU DAN MALE OBC67723 120.0725 SHOBAG BAI
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506080 MAHENDRA THAROL JAGDISHRAM THAROL MALE OBC67724 120.0725 RAJU DEVI

291403 OMPRAKASH MEGHWAL SHRIRAM MALE SC67725 120.0725 DEVKI DEVI

549575 RISHIRAJ SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS67726 120.0725 SURENDRA KANWAR

440221 HEMANT PRAJAPAT BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC67727 120.0725 SHANTI DEVI

251283 RADHA KRISHAN MACHARA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC67728 120.0725 LALI DEVI

192059 MUKESH SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE MBC67729 120.0725 GHAMALO

193692 GAURAV KUMAR ATAR SINGH MALE SC67730 120.0725 RAMEETA DEVI

578383 PRAVEEN SUTHAR LAXMINARAYAN SUTHAR MALE OBC67731 120.0725 YESGEETA SUTHAR

608707 BHAVIKA CHOUHAN BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC67732 120.0725 SUSHILA DEVI

539821 KIRAN RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC67733 120.0725 GANGA DEVI

419423 Pankaj Dadhich Radheshyam MALE EWS67734 120.0725 GEETA DEVI

308838 AMANDEEP KAUR KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC67735 120.0725 GURJEET KAUR

270336 RAVINA PATEL MAVJI PATEL FEMALE OBC67736 120.0725 YESHAKER PATEL

441726 MANISH GODARA GANPAT RAM MALE OBC67737 120.0725 NARU DEVI

259548 KALU RAM SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC67738 120.0725 PHOOLI DEVI

523283 KARANDAN SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS67739 120.0725 YESTEENA KUNWAR

157712 YASWANT YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV MALE OBC67740 120.0725 SUSHEELA YADAV

439404 BHAGWAN MEHRAM MALE MBC67741 120.0725 KANVARI DEVI

604221 LOKENDRA SINGH RAO BHAWANI SINGH RAO MALE OBC67742 120.0725 MANJU KUNWAR

195310 DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY CHANDRAMAL SINGH MALE OBC67743 120.0725 GUDDI DEVI

193255 SANJITA GURJAR HETRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC67744 120.0725 PREM

557985 SONAL JANGID SHIV PRASAD JANGID FEMALE OBC67745 120.0725 SEETA DEVI

189035 ASHOK VISHNOI JAYRAM MALE OBC67746 120.0725 SPPYARI DEVI

627773 CHANCHAL BASANTI LAL FEMALE SC67747 120.0725 SHASHI

250641 AMAN RAJPAL MALE OBC67748 120.0725 VIMLA DEVI

167961 HIMANSHU NAMA RAJESH KUMAR CHHEEPA MALE OBC67749 120.0725 SAROJ DEVI

564139 MANISH GURJAR DEV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67750 120.0725 RADHA DEVI

188691 CHETNA VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67751 120.0725 CHAMPA BAI

299213 ANNU RANI PRAHLAD FEMALE OBC67752 120.0725 RANI

294303 ANOOP KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC67753 120.0725 SANTOSH

597589 Manish Garasiya nitesh garasiya MALE ST67754 120.0725 YESPUSHPA

628608 RAMESH CHAND POORAN MALE SC67755 120.0725 SHEELA DEVI

517153 KESARAM DEWASI SEKA RAM MALE MBC67756 120.0725 SEETA DEVI

153451 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA BUDDHA LAL MEENA MALE ST67757 120.0725 SHANTI DEVI

615410 PRAMILA JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC67758 120.0725 KIRAN DEVI

246990 OMPRAKASH DHAKER BHERU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC67759 120.0725 NIRMALA DEVI

436875 NARENDRA SINGH SHAKTI DAN MALE OBC67760 120.0725 UMMED KANWAR

128480 HARISH KUMAR SAMARIYA SHARWAN KUMAR SAMARIYA MALE SC67761 120.0725 KAMLA DEVI

468687 PRAVEEN KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE OBC67762 120.0725 KESI DEVI

509167 ABHISHEK SWAMI MOTIDAS MALE OBC67763 120.0725 VIMALA DEVI

525051 SOHAN LAL RAM LAL MALE SC67764 120.0543 PANI DEVI

558769 RAJESH KUMAR DHABAI PRAHLAD DHABAI MALE MBC67765 120.0543 DHAPU DEVI

199766 YAG PRIYA NAGAICH BAL KRISHNA SHARMA MALE GEN67766 120.0543 VIDYA DEVI

355512 SONU KUMAR SAIN SATYA NARAYAN SAIN MALE OBC67767 120.0543 YASHODA

565880 KASHIRAM GURJAR RAM PHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC67768 120.0543 RUKMANI DEVI

234467 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA NEMI CHAND MALE ST67769 120.0543 RUKMANI BAI

528309 SHUBHAM PUROHIT DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS67770 120.0543 USHA KANWAR

216093 AMBA LAL JAT DEBEE LAL JAT MALE OBC67771 120.0543 NANI DEVI

317905 RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY AKHERAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67772 120.0543 KISHANI DEVI

131657 SOBHAG MAL BAIRWA MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC67773 120.0543 RATNI DEVI BAIRWA

482230 SURESH SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC67774 120.0543 SAMPAT DEVI SAINI

359596 TEENA GUNSARIYA DAYA PRAKASH JATAV FEMALE SC67775 120.0543 SHUSHILA JATAV

211096 NARAYAN LAL JAT MAHADEV JAT MALE OBC67776 120.0543 PYARI DEVI

148631 NEELAM SHARMA BANWARI LAL FEMALE EWS67777 120.0543 GAYATRI DEVI

478482 PRAGATI MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST67778 120.0543 MANJU MEENA

157182 YAMINI KUCHHAWA RAJ KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC67779 120.0543 SEEMA SAINI

338763 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST67780 120.0543 LALI DEVI

148011 GOPAL CHOUDHARY SHIVKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67781 120.0543 BIDAM DEVI

187051 PRATAP SINGH RAI SINGH MALE EWS67782 120.0543 SHAYAR KANWAR

372376 SANJAY KUMAR PAREWA RAMAVTAR PAREWA MALE SC67783 120.0543 SAROJ DEVI
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280173 SAGAR KHEM CHAND MALE SC67784 120.0543 YASHODA DEVI

329077 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA PAPPU RAM MEENA MALE ST67785 120.0543 SANTI DEVI

302356 VIKAS KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE SC67786 120.0543 SAVITRI DEVI

139900 NITESH KUMAR SAGAR MAL MALE OBC67787 120.0543 SANTOSH DEVI

445743 PRAVEEN BISHNOI MAHI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC67788 120.0543 BABUDI DEVI

438514 BHANWARU RAM BHOORA RAM MALE OBC67789 120.0543 HARKHU DEVI

219905 ANITA BISHNOI MANROOP GODARA FEMALE OBC67790 120.0543 SHANTI DEVI

158075 DAL CHAND RATAN LAL MALE SC67791 120.0543 TARA DEVI

437753 MOHAN LAL PALIWAL KALU RAM MALE EWS67792 120.0543 GANGA

319309 DASHRATH SINGH MALAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS67793 120.0543 PARAS KANWAR

631260 MADAN LAL SHYAM LAL MALE OBC67794 120.0543 JAMNA DEVI

350850 VISHNU GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC67795 120.0543 KALAYANI DEVI

245692 DILIP KUMAR REGAR JAGANNATH REGAR MALE SC67796 120.0543 SHANTI DEVI

489233 KULDEEP KUMAR MEENA RAGHUVEER MEENA MALE ST67797 120.0543 MANGI BAI

156212 SANJAY RAIBARI HARI SINGH RAIBARI MALE MBC67798 120.0543 MUNNI DEVI

504660 ANIL MANDAR SHARAWAN RAM MALE SC67799 120.0543 SARJU DEVI

205230 RANI GODARA SURESH CHAND FEMALE OBC67800 120.0543 CHANDARAKALA

185768 RAMESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC67801 120.0543 VADHU DEVI

439947 NARENDRA KUMAR SO BABU LAL MALE OBC67802 120.0543 PURO DEVI

505326 HIRA LAL PRABHU RAM MALE OBC67803 120.0543 PARU DEVI

144830 SURENDRA GURJAR JHABAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC67804 120.0543 SHARDA DEVI

213796 LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS67805 120.0543 GEETA DEVI

165959 GAJENDRA SAINI NARESH SAINI MALE OBC67806 120.0543 KRISHNA SAINI

218306 VINOD KAHAR KAILASH CHANDRA KAHAR MALE OBC67807 120.0543 SHYAMU DEVI

188057 JHUNJHA RAM BHOORA RAM MALE OBC67808 120.0543 SATARU DEVI

181646 MANOJ KUMAR GURJAR SHRIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC67809 120.0543 BADRI BAI

362277 DILKUSH MEENA BHAG CHAND MEENA MALE ST67810 120.0543 SHANTI DEVI

391323 LOVE KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST67811 120.0543 RAMBAI

533228 DEEKSHA SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA FEMALE OBC67812 120.0543 SEEMA SHARMA

614978 SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT KASHI RAM RAWAT MALE MBC67813 120.0543 SUMITRA DEVI

519482 CHANCHAL DARJI HARNARAYAN DARJI FEMALE OBC67814 120.0543 YESRADHA DARJI

471280 ASHA KUMARI MEENA AMRIT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST67815 120.0543 TASVIRI DEVI

347224 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA MURLIDHAR MEENA MALE ST67816 120.0543 BIRDI DEVI

551348 DHANA RAM VANVEER RAM MALE MBC67817 120.0543 YESSONI DEVI

250037 VISHAL PAREEK SANTOSH PAREEK MALE EWS67818 120.0543 MAYA DEVI

299410 MANOJ KUMAR SATPAL MALE SC67819 120.0543 SUMITRA DEVI

562189 LAXMAN GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67820 120.0543 PREM DEVI

290115 YADVENDRA SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC67821 120.0362 JASVINDRA KOUR

265819 RINKU VIJAY PRAHLAD NARAYAN VIJAY MALE GEN67822 120.0362 SHAKUNTLA DEVI VIJAY

615221 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA GHANSHYAM DATT SHARMA MALE EWS67823 120.0362 NIRMALA DEVI

314015 GOVIND SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE GEN67824 120.0362 EXMMUNNI DEVI

330627 RAM SINGH SAINI RAM PHOOL SAINI MALE OBC67825 120.0362 JAMBURI DEVI

170546 MURARI LAL YADAV JAI RAM YADAV MALE OBC67826 120.0362 MAYA DEVI

586806 RONAK AMETA NARENDRA KUMAR AMETA MALE GEN67827 120.0362 BHAGWATI DEVI

320879 SUNITA JAT SITA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC67828 120.0362 BIDAMI DEVI

484381 OMPRAKASH NAINALAL GURJAR MALE MBC67829 120.0362 KANYA BAI

490258 MONU KUMAR MALAV MADHO LAL MALAV MALE OBC67830 120.0362 SAVITREE BAI MALAV

507540 PADMA KACHHAWAH RAM LAL FEMALE OBC67831 120.0362 PUSHPA

279078 DUSHYANT KUMAR KARAN KUMAR MALE OBC67832 120.0362 MITLESH DEVI

167645 DEVENDRA KUMAR HARDWARI LAL MALE OBC67833 120.0362 GAYANA DEVI

585419 GAJENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR DEVI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC67834 120.0362 YESDHAPU DEVI

399388 LAL CHAND YADAV BANNA RAM YADAV MALE OBC67835 120.0362 SAJANA DEVI

239087 HARIRAM MEENA RAMBILASH MEENA MALE ST67836 120.0362 KAMLA DEVI

309511 TARSEM SINGH MAKKHAN SINGH MALE OBC67837 120.0362 KARAMJEET KAUR

356464 DEV RAJ CHATRU RAM MALE SC67838 120.0362 CHANDA DEVI

453561 RAMA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC67839 120.0362 HAT DEVI

157778 ARTEE JADUAN RAGUPATI JADUAN FEMALE EWS67840 120.0362 BHOODEVI

441370 MOHIT DAVE DEEPAK DAVE MALE GEN67841 120.0362 LALITA

157091 POONAM MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA FEMALE ST67842 120.0362 RAJO DEVI

295505 MUKESH KUMAR JAY DEV MALE OBC67843 120.0362 CHANDER KALA DEVI
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465813 RAJENDRA TAK LADURAM TAK MALE OBC67844 120.0362 SOHANI DEVI

160619 GEETA YADAV KAMLESH YADAV FEMALE OBC67845 120.0362 SUSHEELA DEVI

593464 SURESH KUMAR SUTHAR DHANRAJ SUTHAR MALE OBC67846 120.0362 YESMOTI DEVI

237496 ARVIND KUMAR SAINI VIMAL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC67847 120.0362 GEETA DEVI

305174 AARTI BHATI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE EWS67848 120.0362 SUMAN BHATI

210345 RAMESH KUMAR KEER RAMKARAN KEER MALE OBC67849 120.0362 GEETA KEER

286044 MAMTA SWAMI OM PRAKASH SWAMI FEMALE OBC67850 120.0362 NANDO DEVI

607198 DASHRATH SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE OBC67851 120.0362 TARA DEVI

602681 KHAGESH JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MALE GEN67852 120.0362 YESREKHA JOSHI

456837 PARKASH DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC67853 120.0362 GOGA DEVI

188697 GARIMA CHOUDHARY BAGTA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67854 120.0362 PRAMILA DEVI

307713 MONIKA CHETRAM FEMALE OBC67855 120.0362 VIMLA DEVI

370888 POOJA GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC67856 120.0362 MEERA DEVI

191539 RAKESH KUMAR UMRAV MALE MBC67857 120.0362 LEELA DEVI

563986 SEVA RAM GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC67858 120.0362 MANOHARI DEVI

612021 JITENDRA KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC67859 120.0362 KOYALI DEVI

461936 GANESH DADHICH MADHO PRASAD MALE GEN67860 120.0362 SANTOSH

563295 SHEELA YADAV SEETARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC67861 120.0362 RAMPYARI DEVI

449475 RAMESH KUMAR SUKHRAM MALE OBC67862 120.0362 MOOLI DEVI

269498 GAURAV OSWAL BHAGWAN SINGH OSWAL MALE SC67863 120.0362 MAYA DEVI

231155 MULARAM KAILASH MALE OBC67864 120.0362 KAMLA DEVI

438663 ASHOK KUMAR BABU RAM MALE OBC67865 120.0362 TULCHHEE DEVI

474679 KADAMBINI JAIMINI DINESH JAIMINI FEMALE EWS67866 120.0362 MEENA JAIMINI

236518 DAYARAM GOCHER OM PRAKASH GOCHER MALE MBC67867 120.0362 SWAROOP BAI

143959 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS67868 120.0362 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

559747 HARSHIT VIJAY RAMNARESH VIJAY MALE EWS67869 120.0362 BABITA VIJAYVARGIYA

266962 SACHIN KUMAR PARATH SINGH MALE MBC67870 120.0362 SIYA DEVI

495056 ASTHA KUMARI NAGAR HARI MOHAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC67871 120.0362 DAMYANTI NAGAR

264145 KIRAN GURJAR PRITHVIRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC67872 120.0362 NIRMLA DEVI

295997 VIPIN GODARA VINOD GODARA MALE OBC67873 120.0362 SUMAN DEVI

498433 ISHAN JAIN SURENDRA JAIN HARKARA MALE GEN67874 120.0362 SHEELA MANGAL

538577 RAJESH JAT HARIMOHAN JAT MALE OBC67875 120.0362 DHAPPO

515299 HARISH SAMRIYA GYANCHAND MALE SC67876 120.0362 REKHA DEVI

631465 LOKESH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE EWS67877 120.0362 RINKI DEVI

301909 MANINDRA PAL SINGH JARNAIL SINGH MALE OBC67878 120.0181 EXMSUKHJEET KOUR

444051 DHANNA RAM PUKH RAJ GEHLOT MALE OBC67879 120.0181 BHURI DEVI

356569 SOJI RAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67880 120.0181 RASAL DEVI

512093 RAKESH BHAMBHU RUPA RAM MALE OBC67881 120.0181 RAMI DEVI

311984 SUBHASH POONIA OM PRAKASH POONIA MALE OBC67882 120.0181 ROSHANI DEVI

358512 SANTOSH GURJAR BODHU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC67883 120.0181 BHURI DEVI

630242 POONAM YADAV MAM CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC67884 120.0181 BIRMA DEVI

454729 SUMER CHOUHAN KISHANA RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC67885 120.0181 NIMBU DEVI

545720 BABITA SUNDAR LAL FEMALE OBC67886 120.0181  DIVSAJANA DEVI

498965 SHAMBHU DAYAL NAGAR NATHU LAL MALE OBC67887 120.0181 CHOTI BAI

228444 GARIMA CHHIMPA KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC67888 120.0181 CHANDRAMUKHI

558686 YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY SHIVJI LAL JAT MALE OBC67889 120.0181 KOUSHALYA DEVI

546359 SUNITA KUMARI PANNA LAL FEMALE OBC67890 120.0181 BANARASI DEVI

281575 RAJPAL KAUR JASKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC67891 120.0181 KULVINDRA KAUR

627953 JUNED KHAN AASOO KHAN MALE OBC67892 120.0181 HASAN BASARI

218527 SUMIT BISHNOI SHREE KRISHAN BISHNOI MALE OBC67893 120.0181 GOMTI DEVI

126550 RAJENDRA KUMAR KANA RAM MALE SC67894 120.0181 SAYARI DEVI

220318 SAURAB SEWAG SATYANARAYAN SEWAG MALE OBC67895 120.0181 SUNITA BHOJAK

217655 BHANU PRAKASH MEENA SARDAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST67896 120.0181 SHANTI MEENA

408137 OMPRAKASH BHIKHA RAM MALE SC67897 120.0181 RADHA DEVI

219725 REKHA TANWAR PRAKASH TANWAR FEMALE OBC67898 120.0181 LDCPKRISHNA TANWAR

375483 ASHA JAT MAHADEV PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC67899 120.0181  DIVSANTOSH DEVI

212793 PAWAN KUMAR KHINCHI GOVERDHAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC67900 120.0181 SEETA DEVI

351163 ROHITASH KUMAR GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC67901 120.0181 GEETA DEVI

245870 KUNAL RAO INGALE ASHOK RAO INGALE MALE GEN67902 120.0181 JAISHREE INGALE

210745 ASHUTOSH SINGH RATHORE PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN67903 120.0181 KAILASH KANWAR
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558982 RAM RAJ GURJAR DEV KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC67904 120.0181 BHURI DEVI

392992 RAM BABU GURJAR RAM JEET SINGH MALE MBC67905 120.0181 KAMLESH DEVI

282417 PRABHU DYAL HAR PHUL MALE OBC67906 120.0181 SONA DEVI

505821 AJAY CHOUDHARY DINESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67907 120.0181 MANJU CHOUDHARY

300877 VIJENDERA KUMAR JAY PRAKASH DELU MALE OBC67908 120.0181 SOMWATI

609350 VIKRAM SINGH BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC67909 120.0181 GEETA DEVI

258723 KHELANTA MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA FEMALE ST67910 120.0181 KAILASHI DEVI

158312 SATYANARAIN RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC67911 120.0181 SOMA DEVI

426613 POONAM DILIP KUMAR FEMALE OBC67912 120.0181 SUNITA DEVI

507153 SUMITRA DANGA NATHU RAM FEMALE OBC67913 120.0181 SITA DEVI

347187 RAVINDRA MEENA RAMSHAY MEENA MALE ST67914 120.0181 MACCHLA DEVI

320940 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY GORDHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC67915 120.0181 PURAN DEVI

622730 KAMAL GURJAR MULA RAM MALE MBC67916 120.0181 SINGARI DEVI

276385 VANITA PATIDAR HANGJI PATIDAR FEMALE GEN67917 120.0181 YESMIRA PATIDAR

617088 MONU VYAS RAJENDRA VYAS FEMALE EWS67918 120.0181 PUSHPA DEVI

565378 MANOJ BAIRWA RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC67919 120.0181 RAJA DEVI

330071 ANIL YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC67920 120.0181 KAMLA DEVI

232279 AJAY VEER SINGH MALE OBC67921 120.0181 GIRDAWARI

470411 RAMLAL JUNAWA DEVA RAM MALE OBC67922 120.0181 PEMA DEVI

295039 MANNU SINGH KASAMIR SINGH MALE OBC67923 120.0181 SANTOSH DEVI

233818 SUMAN BISHNOI MAHIRAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC67924 120.0181 KAMLA DEVI

525352 NARENDRA OAD LAHAR SINGH OAD MALE OBC67925 120.0181 YESGEETA DEVI

453254 KHETA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC67926 120.0181 MEERON DEVI

397065 MANSI GURJAR SHER SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC67927 120.0181 KAMLESH GURJAR

253734 SANGEETA VIDYADHAR FEMALE OBC67928 120.0181 PRAMILA

264396 MANJU MAHAWAR OM PRAKASH MAHAWAR FEMALE SC67929 120.0181 GUDDI DEVI MAHAWAR

464642 NAINU KANWAR LUMB SINGH FEMALE EWS67930 120.0181 PAPPU DEVI

401117 PRIYANSHI YADAV DHARA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC67931 120.0181 SANTOSH YADAV

582863 MAYANK KUMAR MEENA KAMAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST67932 120.0181 YESKAMALA DEVI MEENA

547537 MONIKA JHABAR MAL HARITWAL FEMALE OBC67933 120.0181 KOYALI DEVI

185371 RUGHA RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC67934 120.0181 RAMU DEVI

238364 GOVIND LAL BANJARA DURGA LAL BANJARA MALE MBC67935 120.0181 LOKESHI

480550 LOKESH KUMAR JAT JWALA PRASAD JAT MALE OBC67936 120.0181 KAMLA DEVI

345825 RAHUL MEENA GHASI RAM MEENA MALE ST67937 120.0181 LAXMI DEVI

254004 PRIYANKA SARAN JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC67938 120.0181 NIRMALA DEVI

188609 PRAMILA CHOUDHARY MOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC67939 120.0181 KHETU

531989 MANISHA NAGARWAL RAJU LAL NAGARWAL FEMALE SC67940 120.0181 HAR BAI BAIRWA

568768 AMAN PATIDAR DHURUV SHANKAR PATIDAR MALE OBC67941 120.0181 YESSHARMILA DEVI

484534 AYUSH SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA MALE GEN67942 120.0181 MADHU SHARMA

135944 ANIL KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL VERMA MALE SC67943 120.0181 BIMLA DEVI

436330 MANOJ PURI RAMESH PURI MALE OBC67944 120.0181 RUKMA DEVI

564980 SURBHI JAIN SURESH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS67945 120.0181 LALITA DEVI

130925 KAVITA CHOUDHARY BABULAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC67946 120.0181 SANTU DEVI

328851 ABHISHEK KUMAR KAHTEEK BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC67947 120.0181 MEENA DEVI

548139 SAPANA VEDPRAKASH FEMALE SC67948 120.0181 KAUSHLYA DEVI

313276 JYOTI KANWAR RAJPUT MEGHRAJ SINGH FEMALE EWS67949 120.0181 KAMLESH KANWAR

216614 LEELAWATI SHARMA RAJU SHARMA FEMALE EWS67950 120.0181 MANJU DEVI

414068 BABLU SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC67951 120.0181 BHAGGU BAI

216232 ISHA GUPTA LALAN PRASHAD GUPTA FEMALE GEN67952 120.0181 SUSHILA DEVI

129278 POOJA DEVI RAMSWAROOP JAT FEMALE OBC67953 120.0181 SANTOSH DEVI

549214 MONIKA SAINI RANJEET KUMAR FEMALE OBC67954 120.0181 SANTOSH DEVI

188575 RUKHAMANA RAM HARKHA RAM MALE OBC67955 120.0181 LDCPVEERO DEVI

477307 MAYANK KUMAR MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST67956 120.0181 SUNITA DEVI

286538 ABHISHEK SINGH GURMEL SINGH MALE SC67957 120.0181 MANJEET KOUR

390077 MANISHA KUMAWAT SURESH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC67958 120.0181 SAROJ DEVI

373648 SANDEEP SINGH GURJAR LAKSHMAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC67959 120.0181 KAMLESH DEVI

627707 LOKESH MAN SINGH MALE MBC67960 120.0181 SAROJ

312859 YOGESH SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS67961 120.0000 PUSHPA SHARMA

319902 GOPAL SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS67962 120.0000 LALITA SHARMA

510288 MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT BALA RAM MALE OBC67963 120.0000 FULAN DEVI
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431872 GOVIND PANWAR CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC67964 120.0000 NAINI DEVI

596728 NATHU LAL PATIDAR PEMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC67965 120.0000 YESLALI DEVI

390263 OM KUMARI SHARMA BIRDI CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS67966 120.0000 GEETA DEVI

452123 HITU SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS67967 120.0000 ANACH KANWAR

483314 ILMA ALI KHANAM KHALID ALI KHAN FEMALE EWS67968 120.0000 NISHAT KHAN

369170 HEMRAJ BAIRWA PYARE LAL BAIRWA MALE SC67969 120.0000 SAVITRI DEVI

614069 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV HAJARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC67970 120.0000 SHRAVAN DEVI YADAV

460880 NIRMAL KUMAR SUBH KARAN MALE OBC67971 120.0000 SAYARI

192360 HEMRAJ SINGH KARATAR SINGH MALE MBC67972 120.0000 KOUSHLIYA

138514 TARA RAM LUHAR SUGNA RAM MALE MBC67973 120.0000 BHAGWATI DEVI

211616 RINKI KUMARI JAT RAM KISHAN JAT FEMALE OBC67974 120.0000 GUMANI DEVI JAT

132674 SURESH CHAND DHAKAR RAMPRASAD DHAKAR MALE OBC67975 120.0000 GEETA DEVI

396513 MAHENDRA SINGH SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC67976 120.0000 RAM RATTI DEVI

592932 DEEPAK KUMAR LAXMAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC67977 120.0000 YESLALITA

130646 VIJAY KUMAWAT GOPAL RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC67978 120.0000 PREM DEVI

358920 VISHAL SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS67979 120.0000 PRATIBHA SHARMA

241266 HEMANT NAGAR BHANWAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC67980 120.0000 KAUSHLIYA BAI

355187 KSHITIJ KUMAR BADGUJAR MADAN MOHAN BADGUJAR MALE SC67981 120.0000 SAROJ DEVI

552626 SURESH MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA MALE ST67982 120.0000 JAGDISHI DEVI

243442 RAVINDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS67983 120.0000 DARIYAV KANWAR

279496 LAL CHAND JODHA RAM MALE OBC67984 120.0000 SARBATI DEVI

512664 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE GEN67985 120.0000 UMA KANWAR

185057 MOHAN LAL KARNA RAM MALE OBC67986 120.0000 AMARU

183090 CHETAN KUSHWAH KANHAIYA LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC67987 120.0000 BLVHAJARI BAI KUSHWAH

166110 CHETAN KUMAR VASHISHTHA PRHLAD NARAYAN VASHISHTHA MALE GEN67988 120.0000 MEENA DEVI

240356 JYOTI MALAV MAHAVEER MALAV FEMALE OBC67989 120.0000 CHAMELI BAI

184621 MEENU KUMARI NARAYAN LAL FEMALE OBC67990 120.0000 MALTI RATHORE

314689 OMPRAKASH SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC67991 120.0000 KOYALI DEVI

452332 RAMCHANDRA KHOJA OMPRAKASH KHOJA MALE OBC67992 120.0000 DHAPU

168401 BALRAJ MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA MALE ST67993 120.0000 RAMDEI

184533 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SUMAN RAJENDRA SUMAN MALE OBC67994 120.0000 BIRDHI BAI

168500 LOKESH KUMAR VERMA BIHARI LAL VERMA MALE SC67995 120.0000 KESHAR DEVI

237255 NARESH GURJAR MOTI SHANKER GURJAR MALE MBC67996 120.0000 SITA BAI

483325 RAJKUMAR LUHAR AMRIT LAL LUHAR MALE OBC67997 120.0000 LALEETA BAI

552943 AMAN PATIDAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC67998 120.0000 SEEMA PATIDAR

187069 SHANKAR LAL DAMMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC67999 120.0000 MANGI DEVI

546244 PUNAM KUMARI SHRAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC68000 120.0000 PRAMESHVERI DEVI

402045 VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA HARISINGH MEENA MALE ST68001 120.0000 KAMALESH MEENA

447629 MALA RAM KESA RAM MALE OBC68002 120.0000 PANCHU DEVI

407507 HEMRAJ SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE OBC68003 120.0000 SPDHAPU DEVI

172414 PRASHANT YADAV DEVI RAM YADAV MALE OBC68004 120.0000 GUDDI

413274 RAKESH KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA MALE MBC68005 120.0000 SOHAN BAI

155065 JAYENDRA YADAV AJAY KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC68006 120.0000 POONAM YADAV

623932 HARIOM BAGHEL PAPPIRAM MALE MBC68007 120.0000 VIRAN DEVI

465856 VISHANA RAM MANGLA RAM MALE OBC68008 120.0000 POORON DEVI

213477 ASHA JAT MAHADEV JAT FEMALE OBC68009 120.0000 NANU DEVI

261128 REENA MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST68010 120.0000 OMTA DEVI

390521 KAVITA KUNDARWAL DAYARAM KUNDARWAL FEMALE OBC68011 120.0000 KAMODNI DEVI

475688 MEGHA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS68012 120.0000 SEEMA SHARMA

180666 SHARVAN YOGI RAMKALYAN MALE OBC68013 120.0000 NEEMA BAI

195303 RAVI KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE OBC68014 120.0000 SATTO DEVI

514323 MANISH KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC68015 120.0000 KANCHAN MEWARA

447367 PINTU BISHNOI BACHNA RAM MALE OBC68016 120.0000 SPSHANTI DEVI

346589 ANIL JATWA LEKHRAJ JATWA MALE SC68017 120.0000 UGANTA DEVI

211482 DEEPAK DHAKAR SURESH DHAKAR MALE OBC68018 120.0000 SAMPATI DHAKAR

362452 SONU KUMAR MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA MALE ST68019 120.0000 SHANTI DEVI

224427 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS68020 120.0000 CHANDA DEVI

133483 POOJA KEER SITARAM KEER FEMALE OBC68021 120.0000 INDRA

458203 BHUPENDRA SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC68022 120.0000 UCHHAB KANWAR

493968 SAHIL MOHAMMAD ALTAF MOHAMMAD MALE OBC68023 120.0000 TAMANNA
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258500 NIRMA MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST68024 120.0000 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

391743 PRAMOD KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE ST68025 120.0000 KAMLA DEVI

251911 SHABNOOR ABDUL RAHMAN FEMALE OBC68026 120.0000 SHABANAM BANO

221918 SAVITA BENIWAL JORARAM FEMALE OBC68027 120.0000 NIRMALA

161249 ARUN KUMAR MEENA HARI KISHAN MEENA MALE ST68028 120.0000 GULAB DEVI

208921 MAHESH MANMYA RADHESHYAM MANMYA MALE EWS68029 120.0000 LALITA DEVI

552263 GANPAT SINGH DHAN SINGH MALE EWS68030 120.0000 SEETA KANWAR

244847 AKASH MEGHWAL MOHAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC68031 120.0000 SANTOSH BAI

344272 MANJU CHOUDHARY VEERPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC68032 120.0000 LAXMI DEVI

222190 NAVRATAN JANAGAL AMRA RAM JANAGAL MALE SC68033 120.0000 BHUREE DEVI

191786 RAJEEV KUMAR PRAHLAD PRASAD MALE EWS68034 120.0000 RAJVATI

476181 TRILOK KUMAR YOGI RAMKISHOR YOGI MALE OBC68035 120.0000 MANTAR DEVI

540432 BABITA BEGA RAM FEMALE OBC68036 120.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

189214 DINESH DAN SUMER DAN MALE OBC68037 120.0000 JASU KANWAR

468886 DILEEP RAJ PRAJAPATI AMIT RAJ MALE OBC68038 120.0000 SUSHILA

355331 AJAY SAINI SURESH SAINI MALE OBC68039 120.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

591027 MOHMMED AAFFQUE SHEIKH MOHMMED HAMID SHEIKH MALE GEN68040 120.0000 YESTABASSUM SHEIKH

333536 ANIL JATAV SURESH JATAV MALE SC68041 120.0000 JANTA DEVI

606776 ANIL POONIYA VIRENDRA POONIYA MALE OBC68042 120.0000 PAPPU DEVI

455148 KAN SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS68043 120.0000 CHANDRA KANWAR

541157 LAXMI KUMARI RAGHUNATH SINGH FEMALE OBC68044 120.0000 GANPATI DEVI

591947 KAILASH CHANDRA PATEL DUNGAR LAL PATEL MALE OBC68045 120.0000 YESKADUA DEVI

428401 ANNU KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC68046 120.0000 KALAWATI DEVI

166026 HARISH KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC68047 120.0000 SUVETRA DEVI

254559 AJAYDEV SHARMA DEEPCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS68048 120.0000 PARVATI DEVI

225099 SEEMA BHAMBHU BIRBAL RAM FEMALE OBC68049 120.0000 MOHNI DEVI

444423 LILA TAK MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC68050 120.0000 TULSI

313692 KOMAL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC68051 120.0000 MANNI DEVI

415753 BALU LAL MEGHWAL KAILASH CHAND MALE SC68052 120.0000 ANOKH BAI

249979 ASHISH JAIVEER SINGH MALE SC68053 120.0000 PREMLATA

290360 KANHAIYA LAL TOLARAM PAREEK MALE EWS68054 120.0000 GOMATI DEVI

386912 VIKAS MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST68055 120.0000 KAILASHI DEVI

240733 KOASHAL NAGAR SHOBHAG MAL NAGAR MALE OBC68056 120.0000 PAPPUDI BAI

130403 BASTI RAM BANJARA GULAB RAM BANJARA MALE MBC68057 120.0000 JATI DEVI

244532 ANIL KUMAR DHAKAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC68058 120.0000 NANI BAI DHAKAR

235708 ANTIMA HADA BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS68059 120.0000 GUMAN KANWAR

421580 LAKHAN KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC68060 120.0000 SAROJ

503860 SUMAN SINWAR PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE OBC68061 119.9819 FOOLA DEVI

143008 LEELA DHAR GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE MBC68062 119.9819 RESHMI DEVI

233810 KUNDAN SINGH AJIT SINGH MALE EWS68063 119.9819 SADA KANWAR

232666 SWAROOP TANWAR RAMCHANDRA TANWAR MALE OBC68064 119.9819 TARA DEVI TANWAR

522351 GAURAV PALIWAL PURUSHOTTAM PALIWAL MALE GEN68065 119.9819 ANITA PALIWAL

397398 BIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMESWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC68066 119.9819 MEERA DEVI

326824 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMDHAN YADAV MALE OBC68067 119.9819 KAMALI DEVI

216405 RAMRATAN JAT GANESH LAL JAT MALE OBC68068 119.9819 GEETA DEVI

552659 AATMARAM MEENA SHIV RAJ MEENA MALE ST68069 119.9819 GEETA DEVI MEENA

564212 SWATI CHOUDHARY PRAKASH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC68070 119.9819 KAMLA DEVI

474794 HANSRAJ NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC68071 119.9819 PREM BAI

225584 POOJA GAHLOT SANWAR LAL GAHLOT FEMALE OBC68072 119.9819 SUMAN DEVI

464465 DIVYA BHARTI KAILASH BHARTI FEMALE OBC68073 119.9819 URMILA BHARTI

289715 ANJU BISHNOI RAJENDRA BISHNOI FEMALE OBC68074 119.9819 SOMA DEVI

163130 SHAILENDRA KUMAR AVASTHI VISHWAMBHAR DAYAL AVASTHI MALE EWS68075 119.9819 ANJANA SHARMA

555487 RAMHET MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST68076 119.9819 PREM DEVI

345163 JAYNARAYAN MEENA SHYORAM MEENA MALE ST68077 119.9819 MANBHAR DEVI

548663 SUVITA SHYOPAL RAM BHAMU FEMALE OBC68078 119.9819 SANTOSH DEVI

531266 Balram Meena Ram Babu Meena MALE ST68079 119.9819 BHAMBRI DEVI

456025 SANGEETA SOU RAMESHWAR SOU FEMALE OBC68080 119.9819 KAUSHALYA

349985 SANDEEP KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC68081 119.9819 SHILA DEVI

383742 PUSHPENDRA SARAN CHATURBHUJ SARAN MALE OBC68082 119.9819 SURGYAN DEVI

140667 PARMESHWAR GOPAL NATH MALE OBC68083 119.9819 SITA DEVI
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230959 BALVEER SINGH MUL SINGH MALE EWS68084 119.9819 VINOD KANWAR

252991 NIRMA DUDI DUNGAR RAM FEMALE OBC68085 119.9819 KAMLA DEVI

486585 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEENA PREMRAJ MEENA MALE ST68086 119.9819 KESHANTI MEENA

449033 DINESH GODARA PARMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC68087 119.9819 SHANTI DEVI

362993 RATAN LAL SAINI GULAB CHAND SAINI MALE OBC68088 119.9819 KAMLI DEVI

628846 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI BHEEM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC68089 119.9819 ROOPVATI

493912 AJAY KUMAR KOLI KISHAN LAL KOLI MALE SC68090 119.9819 SANJU BAI

251156 NARESH KUMAR LAXMINARAYAN MALE OBC68091 119.9819 RUKMA DEVI

344674 RAJESH KUMAR BIRBAL SINGH MALE SC68092 119.9819 SUBHITA DEVI

226082 ASHOK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC68093 119.9819 TARAMANI DEVI

186277 JOGA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC68094 119.9819 RUKMON DEVI

477959 PANKAJ NAGAR BALKISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC68095 119.9819 MANJU BAI

491793 PRADHUMAN KUMAR DHAKAR GANESH RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC68096 119.9819 DAKHA BAI

506947 ONKAR SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS68097 119.9819 SUMAN KANWAR

125684 AKASH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC68098 119.9819 SUSHILA

151416 RAHUL NEMICHAND MALE OBC68099 119.9819 RAJKUMARI DEVI

241650 DEEPAK SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN68100 119.9819 MADHU SHARMA

374332 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA RADHE SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS68101 119.9819 SHARDA

456504 SUNIL OMPRAKASH MALE OBC68102 119.9819 TEEJA DEVI

288956 ALLAHDITTA JUMMADEEN MALE OBC68103 119.9819 MINDO

133737 SUNIL KUMAR TIKU RAM MALE OBC68104 119.9819 RAJU DEVI

562361 RAMJAS GURJAR MANOHAR GURJAR MALE MBC68105 119.9819 DAWARIKA DEVI

248498 DALPAT KUMAR NAYAK GOPAL LAL NAYAK MALE SC68106 119.9819 MANJU DEVI NAYAK

402734 SURESH CHOUDHARY MOTI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68107 119.9819 LADA DEVI

337307 ISHWAR LAL BAIRWA CHHOTU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC68108 119.9819  RAMJANKI DEVI

501642 CHAMAN SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS68109 119.9819 CHANDRA KALA SHARMA

271017 GUNJAN PATIDAR MANSHANKER PATIDAR MALE OBC68110 119.9819 YESKAMLA DEVI

467714 MAHIPAL RANA RAM MALE OBC68111 119.9819 SAMLEE

475839 VISHNU HADA SAMRAT SINGH HADA MALE EWS68112 119.9819 MUKESH HADA

140112 AASIF CHOUHAN BASHIR KHAN CHOUHAN MALE OBC68113 119.9819 REYANA BANO

542967 LAXMI VIJENDRA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC68114 119.9819 BIMLA DEVI

194941 NEETESH KUMARI MOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC68115 119.9819 AJALA DEVI

389643 PANKAJ KUMAR GOTHWAL NARAYAN GOTHWAL MALE SC68116 119.9819 RAJANTI DEVI

329279 NEERAJ MEENA LAKHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST68117 119.9819 RAMESHI BAI

560949 PRIYA BADGURJAR HARIRAM KHATIK FEMALE SC68118 119.9819 REKHA DEVI

214791 VARSHA TELI BHAGAWATI LAL TELI FEMALE OBC68119 119.9819 SHOBHA DEVI TELI

444983 SUBHASH SOMARWAL RIDHKARAN SOMARWAL MALE OBC68120 119.9819 INDRA DEVI

469186 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY MOTARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68121 119.9819 SHANTI CHOUDHARY

569994 PIYUSH PANDYA RAJESH PANDYA MALE EWS68122 119.9819 YESVIDHYA DEVI PANDYA

191650 KESHAV DEV SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC68123 119.9638 AMAR KAUR

418780 MUNESH YADAV RAVI DUTT FEMALE GEN68124 119.9638 PISTA DEVI

125856 ISLAM MOHAMMAD FAREED MALE OBC68125 119.9638 SANTOSH DEVI

351896 SONU CHAUBE BADRI PRASAD CHAUBE MALE GEN68126 119.9638 ASHA CHAUBE

333684 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA BANWARI LAL VERMA MALE SC68127 119.9638 MAKHANI DEVI

452612 KANA RAM SUTHAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC68128 119.9638 PHULI DEVI

251471 VINOD KUMAR PARIHAR TILOK CHAND PARIHAR MALE SC68129 119.9638 BADAMI DEVI

286783 VIKRAMAJEET KRISHNA LAL MALE OBC68130 119.9638 SOMATI DEVI

367198 INDRA KUMARI JASRAM VERMA FEMALE OBC68131 119.9638 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

443696 DEVI SINGH GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC68132 119.9638 PAPPU DEVI

263272 AJIT KUMAR MEENA SIYA RAM MEENA MALE ST68133 119.9638 KAMLESH DEVI

429565 SUPYAR BAHADOOR SINGH FEMALE OBC68134 119.9638 RUKMANI DEVI

375185 LALA RAM JAT MALI RAM JAT MALE OBC68135 119.9638 TALI DEVI

269698 RADHA LAKHAN SINGH KUSHWAH FEMALE OBC68136 119.9638 VIMLA

512082 SUSHILA DEVI NARAYAN RAM FEMALE OBC68137 119.9638 BHANWARI DEVI

141498 NITESH KUMAR BHINVARAJ JANGIR MALE OBC68138 119.9638 SAVITARI DEVI

377222 SURESH KUMAR BUNKAR RAM JIVAN BUNKAR MALE SC68139 119.9638 MANNI DEVI

179368 TRILOK REGAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC68140 119.9638 KALYANI BAI

300333 MUKESH KUMAR HET RAM MALE OBC68141 119.9638 MANJU

503288 RAKESH SANWTA RAM MALE OBC68142 119.9638 BHURI DEVI

574375 MAYANK MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST68143 119.9638 YESSHANTI MEENA
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142309 ABHISHEK JAKHAR MUNNA LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC68144 119.9638 ROOPA DEVI

555556 MEENAKSHI SWARNKAR OM PRAKASH SWARNKAR FEMALE OBC68145 119.9638 INDRA RANI SWARNKAR

433753 SAROJ PATEL GOPARAM FEMALE OBC68146 119.9638 LILA DEVI

537848 KRISHANBIHARI MATHURIA RAMESH CHAND MATHURIA MALE EWS68147 119.9638 KANTA DEVI

538343 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA NARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST68148 119.9638 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

629963 DEEPIKA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC68149 119.9638 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

172302 SAKSHI SAINI SUNDER LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC68150 119.9638 MEENA SAINI

269306 NARAYANDATT SUNDAR SINGH MALE OBC68151 119.9638 MUNNI DEVI

254230 KANCHAN HAWA SINGH FEMALE OBC68152 119.9638 SILOCHANA DEVI

402193 BHOJRAJ MEENA PURUSHOTTAM MEENA MALE ST68153 119.9638 MEERA DEVI

496320 NAZIYA BEGAM MOHAMMAD USMAN FEMALE OBC68154 119.9638 SAJIDA BE

579269 SANKET BHATT NARESH KUMAR BHATT MALE GEN68155 119.9638 YESNANDA DEVI

250498 MAYA NEHRA CHETAN LAL NEHRA FEMALE OBC68156 119.9638 VIDYA DEVI

442515 SONA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC68157 119.9638 SHANTI DEVI

393311 MANJU MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST68158 119.9638 KAMLA DEVI

557378 ISRAIL MOHMMAD KHWAJ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC68159 119.9638 SHARIFAN BANO

353989 RAVEENA VERMA PRABHU DAYAL VERMA FEMALE SC68160 119.9638 GEETA DEVI

439694 ABHISHEK VERMA BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC68161 119.9638 BHAGAWATI

190246 REKHA KUMARI SOORAJ FEMALE OBC68162 119.9638 GEETA

625626 SACHIN RATHOD NEM SINGH RATHOD MALE EWS68163 119.9638 NIRMALA

200867 PRASHANT CHAUDHARY KHAJAN SINGH MALE OBC68164 119.9638 ANITA DEVI

512787 BHARAT KUMAR GHISA RAM MALE SC68165 119.9638 SHANTI DEVI

222117 MONIKA GARG NARAYAN RAM FEMALE SC68166 119.9638 NIRMALA DEVI

590265 ABHIJEET UPADHYAY KAMLESH UPADHYAY MALE GEN68167 119.9638 YESHANSA UPADHYAY

522454 VISHAKHA PATHAK ANIL KUMAR PATHAK FEMALE GEN68168 119.9638 YESSUMAN DEVI

505371 POOJA RAMDEV FEMALE OBC68169 119.9638 PISTA DEVI

327460 ANIL SINGH GURJAR RAM HANS GURJAR MALE MBC68170 119.9638 KESHANTA DEVI

348949 NEERAJ MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST68171 119.9638 GINDO DEVI

264144 GENDI KUMARI MEENA GYANA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST68172 119.9638 BHAGOTI DEVI

291834 DIMPLE DALIP KUMAR FEMALE OBC68173 119.9638 MAYA DEVI

306534 PRIYANKA ROHITASH BUDANIA FEMALE OBC68174 119.9638 GUDDI DEVI

141896 SHARWAN YADAV BIRBAL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC68175 119.9638 BHAGOTEE DEVI

247364 VISHAL AAMERIYA RAKESH CHANDRA AAMERIYA MALE SC68176 119.9638 SPMANJU AAMERIYA

599713 KAMLESH PATEL DAYA LAL PATEL MALE OBC68177 119.9638 YESBHURI DEVI

288819 ANANYA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE SC68178 119.9638 MEERA DEVI

574141 CHANDRAVARDHAN SINGH JAGDISH SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN68179 119.9638 YESPRAKASH KANWAR

561082 RAHUL PHULWANI DULA RAM PHULWANI MALE OBC68180 119.9638 BHARTI PHULWANI

511542 MANISH BERWAL HARIRAM MALE OBC68181 119.9638 MUTRA DEVI

191660 HARSH YADUVANSHI TARA CHAND MALE OBC68182 119.9638 ANITA

613168 UTTAM KUMAR ROHITASHV MALE SC68183 119.9638 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

172765 SAMEERRAJA FAZALOO KHAN MALE OBC68184 119.9638 HASEENA

507192 RAVINDRA ROJ RAJENDRA ROJ MALE OBC68185 119.9638 NARBADA DEVI

235289 GOLU GOCHER DURGA SHANKAR GOCHER MALE MBC68186 119.9638 PHULANTA GOCHER

322925 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT SHARWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC68187 119.9457 MOOLI DEVI

298353 KANCHAN RANI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC68188 119.9457 AMARJEET KOUR

476228 KISHAN BAHADUR RUKBAHADUR MALE EWS68189 119.9457 GANGA DEVI

225232 BAJRANG LAL YADAV HEMA RAM YADAV MALE OBC68190 119.9457 MOHANI DEVI

201644 BANTEE KUMAR GURJAR GAMBHIR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC68191 119.9457 PREMVATI GURJAR

374078 Ramanuj Jaldhari ,Ashok Kumar MALE GEN68192 119.9457 DROPATI DEVI

184041 MOHAMMED QADIR SHARIF MOHAMMED MALE EWS68193 119.9457 RAHMAT BEGUM

559071 DINESH KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST68194 119.9457 RAMNIWASHI DEVI

355481 LOKENDRA KUMAR MEENA NAHAR MAL MEENA MALE ST68195 119.9457 SANWARI DEVI

477662 POOJA VERMA SITARAM VERMA FEMALE SC68196 119.9457 SUGNA BAI

537389 AMAR SINGH MEENA PRITHVI RAJ MEENA MALE ST68197 119.9457 SANTRA DEVI

383664 DARA SINGH GHASAL JAMAN LAL GHASAL MALE OBC68198 119.9457 GEETA DEVI

189192 GANESH KUMAWAT KANA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC68199 119.9457 BHAGWATI KUMAWAT

465243 ANKITA MAURYA RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA FEMALE SC68200 119.9457 SEEMA DEVI MAURYA

561573 AVINASH MEENA HANS RAJ MEENA MALE ST68201 119.9457 SAMPAT MEENA

484257 CHAIN SINGH GURJAR MANOHAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC68202 119.9457 VIJAYA DEVI

428182 POOJA JAI PRAKASH NEHRA FEMALE OBC68203 119.9457 RAMESH DEVI
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533533 VISHWENDRA SINGH GURJAR GANGA SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC68204 119.9457 SITA DEVI

341313 PANKAJ KUMAR JONWAL DILIP KUMAR JONWAL MALE SC68205 119.9457 PREM DEVI

571911 VIJAY TELI RAMESH CHANDRA TELI MALE OBC68206 119.9457 YESLALITA DEVI

152833 SANJAY ARUN JASRAM ARUN MALE SC68207 119.9457 LAXMI ARUN

372561 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARI RICHHPAL CHOUDHARI MALE OBC68208 119.9457 MANNI DEVI

555054 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA RAM PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC68209 119.9457 GEETA DEVI

215938 VISHAL PARASHAR RAJESH KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS68210 119.9457 MANJU PARASHAR

415567 NEHA PORWAL ROHITESHWAR PORWAL FEMALE GEN68211 119.9457 SUNITA PORWAL

224554 MANISH PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC68212 119.9457 JAMUNA DEVI

474537 SHIVANI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS68213 119.9457 GAYATRI DEVI

321772 SAVYA SACHI SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS68214 119.9457 SHEELA SHARMA

611932 DESHRAJ MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST68215 119.9457 BIRMA DEVI

308548 KOUSHAL KUMAR MAIN PAL MALE OBC68216 119.9457 NIRMALA DEVI

140057 HARISH SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS68217 119.9457 MANJU DEVI

391686 MANEESH KUMAR RAMNIBASH SINGH MALE OBC68218 119.9457 INDRAVATEE DEVEE

611980 NISHANT PRAVESH KUMAR MALE EWS68219 119.9457 SUNITA DEVI

598409 BIRJU MEGHWAL BABU LAL JI MALE SC68220 119.9457 SANTOSHI BAI

542028 SUMITRA KUMARI DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC68221 119.9457 PRABHATI DEVI

415000 RINKU KUMARI LODHA GULAB CHAND FEMALE OBC68222 119.9457 GEETA BAI

529831 LALIT KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC68223 119.9457 KAMLA DEVI

607839 SUMAN DEVI SUWA LAL FEMALE OBC68224 119.9457 SHANTI DEVI

252817 PRASANTA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC68225 119.9457 SHUKAN DEVI

364402 ALKESH JATAV RAMKHILADI MALE SC68226 119.9457 KINTA

163912 MAHESH CHAND MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA MALE ST68227 119.9457 PANCHI DEVI

296146 GAGANDEEP SINGH BASANT SINGH MALE OBC68228 119.9457 BALVINDER KOUR

380145 BHAG CHAND KUDI KANA RAM KUDI MALE OBC68229 119.9457 SARJU DEVI

203088 TURSHENDRA KUMAR CHETANYA PRAKASH MALE OBC68230 119.9457 SHEELA DEVI

426037 POOJA KUMARI ROHITASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC68231 119.9457 ANITA

123312 HARIRAM BAIRWA RAMCHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC68232 119.9457 RAMGHANI DEVI

535091 MANISH KUMAR BATTU LAL MEENA MALE ST68233 119.9457 GORA DEVI

229298 HARI KISHAN SIYAG LIKHMA RAM SIYAG MALE OBC68234 119.9457 KESHAR DEVI

143950 DINESH BAJAR SANWAR MAL MALE OBC68235 119.9457 RUKMANI DEVI

541311 PREETI SWAMI SATYANARAYAN SWAMI FEMALE OBC68236 119.9457 SANJU DEVI

140939 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC68237 119.9457 MISHRI DEVI

557800 HEMANT KUMAR BAIRWA TARACHAND BAIRWA MALE SC68238 119.9457 VIMLA DEVI

281605 SHIVANI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN68239 119.9457 SEEMA

268788 BHAVANA MEENA MANSINGH MEENA FEMALE ST68240 119.9457 SAGAR BAI

374640 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST68241 119.9457 MANJU DEVI

497354 RINKITA JAIN VIMAL CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS68242 119.9457 SUNEETA JAIN

129551 VIKAS KUMAR BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA MALE SC68243 119.9457 NOSAR DEVI

211070 ABHISHEK SHARMA GANESH LAL SHARMA MALE GEN68244 119.9457 SUSHILA DEVI

331762 REENA KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC68245 119.9457 BIMLA DEVI

348877 MANISH AMBAWATA MAHIPAL AMBAWATA MALE MBC68246 119.9457 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

441728 RAVINA KANWAR SAWAI SINGH FEMALE EWS68247 119.9457 SUNITA KANWAR

366093 PRADEEP KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC68248 119.9457 SANTOSH DEVI

558814 VIJAY SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC68249 119.9457 LALI DEVI

246565 ADITYA TRIPATHI ASHOK KUMAR TRIPATHI MALE GEN68250 119.9457 ARCHANA DADHICH

260222 HIMANSHU SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS68251 119.9457 SUNITA DEVI

144122 OMPRAKASH GORA SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC68252 119.9457 VIMLA DEVI

453748 GRIB BURIYA NATHU RAM MALE OBC68253 119.9457 RAMASHAVARI

581842 BHAVYA JAIN AJAY JAIN MALE EWS68254 119.9457 AHILYA JAIN

267580 TRISHNA NABAV SINGH FEMALE MBC68255 119.9457 USHA DEVI

470498 SAHIRAM RAMNIWAS DEORA MALE OBC68256 119.9457 MEERA

442833 OMA RAM GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC68257 119.9457 AMIYA DEVI

367381 NARESH MEENA RAMBHAJAN MEENA MALE ST68258 119.9457 KALI DEVI MEENA

303550 JAIVEER AIDAN MALE OBC68259 119.9457 SUSHILA

542277 KHUSHBOO DULAR KAMLESH DULAR FEMALE OBC68260 119.9457 GULAB DULAR

223122 TARACHAND DUNGAR RAM MALE EWS68261 119.9457 SUNITA

433116 TIKAM CHAND TAK RAJURAM MALE OBC68262 119.9457 KANTA DEVI

264193 SANIYA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA FEMALE GEN68263 119.9457 SUNITA SHARMA
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359448 YOGENDRA KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC68264 119.9275 EXMSUMITRA DEVI

134490 HEMANT KUMAR KUMAWAT SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC68265 119.9275 RAMPYARI DEVI

609584 MAHESH KUMAR YOGI RATAN LAL YOGI MALE OBC68266 119.9275 PREM DEVI

336371 RAMKESH MEENA UMMEDI LAL MEENA MALE ST68267 119.9275 LADDO BAI MEENA

155731 MAMRAJ JAT BIJENDRA SINGH JAT MALE OBC68268 119.9275 RAM BAI

513862 MANISH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE EWS68269 119.9275 FOOL KANWAR

252580 SATISH NIMELIA PRATAP MALE SC68270 119.9275 SNEHLATA DEVI

373752 DIKSHIKA MATHUR PARMESHWAR DUTT MATHUR FEMALE GEN68271 119.9275 DHOOP KANWAR MATHUR

307884 ISPAK ALI MUNSHI KHAN MALE OBC68272 119.9275 AMANA KHATOON

407180 MOTI SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS68273 119.9275 DEMI KANWAR

619854 HARENDRA KHILERI RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC68274 119.9275 LICHHAMA DEVI

475246 SHANU KUMAR MEHRA RAMKALYAN MEHRA MALE SC68275 119.9275 SANTOSH MEHRA

433582 BHOMA RAM LALU RAM MALE OBC68276 119.9275 KAMLA DEVI

260243 PRIYANKA GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR FEMALE MBC68277 119.9275 TULSI DEVI

531977 CHANDRA MOHAN RAIGER KAILASH CHAND RAIGER MALE SC68278 119.9275 PAN BAI RAIGER

506343 SANGITA GODARA TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC68279 119.9275 KAMLA DEVI

500153 SHREE DAS MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST68280 119.9275 RUKMANI DEVI

362077 OMPRAKASH SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC68281 119.9275 MIRA DEVI

463382 MANOHAR NIMBA RAM MALE SC68282 119.9275 SUSHILA

448994 PRAKASH SINGH MEGHA RAM MALE OBC68283 119.9275 ASHI DEVI

538714 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC68284 119.9275 SANTRA DEVI SHARMA

207885 MANISH KUMAR KUMHAR SHANKAR LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC68285 119.9275 GOPALI DEVI

382220 GIRIRAJ PRASAD SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC68286 119.9275 BHAGAVATI DEVI

630356 GAUTAM YADAV SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC68287 119.9275 SHARMILA DEVI

330258 MOHAMMAD IRPHAN KHAN HABIB KHAN MALE EWS68288 119.9275 JAYDA BANO

142820 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV JAGNNATH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC68289 119.9275 SHARWANI DEVI

453998 SAURABH VISHNOI RAJENDRA VISHNOI MALE OBC68290 119.9275 SHANTI DEVI

430657 MAHENDRA KUMAR GOPA RAM MALE SC68291 119.9275 AMIYA DEVI

301822 RADHA KRISHAN NORANG LAL MALE SC68292 119.9275 KALAWATI

242910 NAXATRA MAL DANGI MOHAN LAL DANGI MALE OBC68293 119.9275 DHAPU DEVI

221305 DINESH CHHIMPA BULAKI RAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC68294 119.9275 GAWRA DEVI

385523 RAJESH MEENA HARPHOOL MEENA MALE ST68295 119.9275 MISHRI DEVI

396430 GAJANAND BUNKAR BADRI NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC68296 119.9275 CHANDA DEVI

219768 SANJU SARAN TULCHHA RAM SARAN FEMALE OBC68297 119.9275 SARSWATI DEVI

121850 OMPRAKASH KULHARI LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC68298 119.9275 BANARSI DEVI

221825 SANJU OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC68299 119.9275 RAMI DEVI

198785 RAHUL KUMAR BALLOO   SINGH MALE OBC68300 119.9275 SAUNBAI

449834 RAVI KUMAR MARU GULAB PRASAD MALE SC68301 119.9275 MADHU

584749 NIRBHAY PATEL BASANTI LAL PATEL MALE OBC68302 119.9275 YESRAMILA DEVI

471946 ADITI JAIN YOGENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN68303 119.9275 SUMAN JAIN

229472 VIKASH KASWAN HARI KISHAN KASWAN MALE OBC68304 119.9275 SAROJ DEVI

345866 ANKIT YADAV LAXMINARAYAN MALE OBC68305 119.9275 KUSUM LATA

421931 MAMTA MADAN LAL FEMALE SC68306 119.9275 MANJU DEVI

153147 RAMHARI GURJAR MAHARAJ SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC68307 119.9275 UGAN DEVI

161589 KIRAN YADAV VIRENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC68308 119.9275 SHARDA YADAV

220462 MUKESH PRABHURAM MALE OBC68309 119.9275 SANTOSH DEVI

199157 PRAGYA KATARA RAJESH KATARA FEMALE GEN68310 119.9275 GIRJESH KATARA

164636 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA MATADEEN SHARMA MALE EWS68311 119.9275 SURJI DEVI

416038 MINAKSHI LODHA RAMLAL FEMALE OBC68312 119.9275 CHANDRAKALA BAI

237176 SAKSHI SHRINGI KRISHNANAND SHRINGI FEMALE GEN68313 119.9275 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

509612 PALAK SAINI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC68314 119.9275 MANJU DEVI

330048 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS68315 119.9275 MAYA DEVI

365284 NEHA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC68316 119.9275 SITA DEVI

260635 CHETNA BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC68317 119.9275 LOTANTI DEVI

433129 NARPAT KUMAR GHEVA RAM MALE SC68318 119.9275 PANKHI DEVI

473268 AMIT KUMAR MEENA RAGHUVEER MEENA MALE ST68319 119.9275 LAKHANA DEVI

452145 SWAROOP SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS68320 119.9275 VARSHA DEVI

345072 PRIYA MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST68321 119.9275 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

167260 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC68322 119.9275 LAXMI DEVI

263751 GYANU SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS68323 119.9275 SITA DEVI
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292154 PANKAJ DAN GHANSHYAM DAN MALE OBC68324 119.9275 BABU KANWAR

511166 TILOK CHAND JOSHI DAU DAYAL JOSHI MALE GEN68325 119.9275 KAUSHLYA

314720 DHEERAJ SINGH SAMAY SINGH MALE MBC68326 119.9275 NIROOPI DEVI

444132 DINESH BHERA RAM MALE SC68327 119.9094 BASANTI DEVI

193457 BHAWANI SHANKER PATHAK DEVENDRA SHARAN PATHAK MALE EWS68328 119.9094 VIMLESH PATHAK

484020 HARISH RATHOR RAMAVTAR RATHOR MALE OBC68329 119.9094 BRIJLATA RATHOR

261812 PAILOT GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC68330 119.9094 LAXMI DEVI

240109 NIKKI SAHU DEV LAL SAHU MALE OBC68331 119.9094 VIMALA BAI

532382 DEVENDRA PHULWARIYA RAM SAHAY PHULWARIYA MALE SC68332 119.9094 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

446834 REWANT SINGH SANKAR SINGH MALE OBC68333 119.9094 DHAI KANWAR

338179 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC68334 119.9094 NIRMLA DEVI

610313 ANURAG YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC68335 119.9094 CHOTTA DEVI

271583 KOSHAL KALAL KHUBILAL KALAL MALE OBC68336 119.9094 YESPUSHPA DEVI KALAL

493718 PINTU BAIRWA PRAKASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC68337 119.9094 CHHOTI DEVI

273379 HEMLATA PATIDAR DALJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC68338 119.9094 YESAMRIT

333392 RAMLAKHAN BAIRWA GANGASAHAY  BAIRWA MALE SC68339 119.9094 ROOKMANY DEVI

230374 KIRAN DHAKA SHRIRAM DHAKA FEMALE OBC68340 119.9094 SANTOSH DEVI

564260 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA LAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST68341 119.9094 TULSA DEVI

187767 JUNJA RAM JAKHAR NAGA RAM MALE OBC68342 119.9094 RATNI DEVI

386215 RAHUL SAINI PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC68343 119.9094 BEENA DEVI

316722 MANJU DHAKAD NIHAL SINGH FEMALE OBC68344 119.9094 RAMA DEVI

627964 MUNESH KUMAR CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC68345 119.9094 ANOKHI DEVI

350396 MAHENDRA SHARMA KAILASH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS68346 119.9094 VIMLA DEVI

353087 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAWAR BHAGWAN SAHAY MAHAWAR MALE SC68347 119.9094 PUSHPA DEVI

309032 CHANDER PRAKASH SOHAN LAL MALE SC68348 119.9094 BIRMA DEVI

400024 KAMLESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC68349 119.9094 LAXMI DEVI

257178 KALPANA MEENA HARKESH MEENA FEMALE ST68350 119.9094 PRAKASI DEVI

534318 PRIYANKA SAINI BANWARI MALI FEMALE OBC68351 119.9094 MUKTI DEVI

369102 MANOJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC68352 119.9094 KIRAN DEVI

607405 SUNIL SHARMA PANCHU LAL MALE EWS68353 119.9094 SANTOSH DEVI

416082 VAISHALI SHROTRIYA SUBHASH KUMAR SHROTRIYA FEMALE GEN68354 119.9094 MADHU BALA SHARMA

350288 ASHA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC68355 119.9094 SANTOSH DEVI

532376 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC68356 119.9094 MUKESHI DEVI

182011 HARSHITA HADA RAVINDRA SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS68357 119.9094 SUDHA HADA

185859 PADAMA RAM ASU LAL MALE SC68358 119.9094 LAXMI DEVI

194403 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RATAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST68359 119.9094 PUNIT

136891 KRISHAN GOPAL BIRMA RAM REWAR MALE OBC68360 119.9094 LALI DEVI

209738 KAJAL KUMAWAT MURLIDHAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC68361 119.9094 SANWARI DEVI

239790 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR LEKHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC68362 119.9094 DROPADI BAI

461768 GOVIND RAM BISHNOI KHIYA RAM MALE OBC68363 119.9094 KAMLA DEVI

607104 VIRENDRA SINGH SHARWAN SINGH MALE EWS68364 119.9094 BHANWAR KANWAR

505883 MANFULI RAM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC68365 119.9094 SUMITRA

545398 POOJA KUMARI KHEM CHAND FEMALE OBC68366 119.9094 SUSHILA DEVI

154126 RAJENDRA MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST68367 119.9094 PEPLI DEVI

162712 MANISHA BALAI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC68368 119.9094 MUNNI DEVI

415789 AKASH BAIRAGI RAMENDRA BAIRAGI MALE OBC68369 119.9094 AARTI BAIRAGI

401852 HIMANSHU ARYA SHAMBHU DAYAL ARYA MALE SC68370 119.9094 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

226627 RAKESH KUMAR BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC68371 119.9094 MULI DEVI

578634 NILESH MENARIA DURGA SHANKAR MALE EWS68372 119.9094 KANKU BAI

227770 KAPIL DEV CHOUDHARY SHIVLAL MALE OBC68373 119.9094 KAMALA DEVI

295851 GUNJAN SHANKAR LAL FEMALE SC68374 119.9094 SAROJ DEVI

410890 KARISHMA CHOUDHARY PRABHU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC68375 119.9094 ROOPON DEVI

160804 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC68376 119.9094 URMILA DEVI

221613 SNEHA MODI NAND KISHOR MODI FEMALE GEN68377 119.9094 SEEMA MODI

617382 MANISHA RAM NIWAS FEMALE OBC68378 119.9094 SARJU DEVI

513995 SURESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC68379 119.8913 SHANTI DEVI

302108 NEHA JOHAR ASHOK KUMAR JOHAR FEMALE GEN68380 119.8913 VED JOHAR

516835 MUKESH KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE SC68381 119.8913 GAJRO DEVI

628963 UDAY SINGH SHIBBO SINGH MALE MBC68382 119.8913 RAMA

308403 SUKHVINDER SINGH NAKASHTER SINGH MALE OBC68383 119.8913 VEERPAL KOUR
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560634 RAMESHWAR CHANDEL SATYANARAYAN CHANDEL MALE SC68384 119.8913 KOSHLYA DEVI

208444 GAURAV TILAK RAVINDRA KUMAR TILAK MALE GEN68385 119.8913 GAYTRI DEVI

404725 PRAVEEN KUMAR ROSHAN LAL MALE SC68386 119.8913 KAMLA DEVI

381231 RAMBABU PRAJAPAT MOOLCHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC68387 119.8913 MANGALI DEVI

187840 BHANWARA RAM MEHRA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC68388 119.8913 JASSI DEVI

324477 PAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT NOPA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC68389 119.8913 DURGA DEVI

524482 NARU LAL SALVI RAM LAL SALVI MALE SC68390 119.8913 LAKSHMI DEVI

308146 NEERAJ BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC68391 119.8913 SUMAN BISHNOI

324550 YASHVARDHAN SINGH KAWIYA SAHDEV SINGH KAWIYA MALE OBC68392 119.8913 BHAGWAN BAI

150763 VIKAS DAHIYA AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC68393 119.8913 KAMLESH SAINI

632255 RUCHIKA YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC68394 119.8913 KAMLESH YADAV

190640 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA JHABBU RAM MEENA MALE ST68395 119.8913 GUDDI DEVI

520480 KANTI LAL MEENA KAMJI MEENA MALE ST68396 119.8913 YESRAMKANYA MEENA

263734 GULSHAN KUMAR JAIMAN GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS68397 119.8913 MANBHARI DEVI

577443 LAKSHYA RAJ SINGH RATHORE ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN68398 119.8913 YESLALITA KUNWAR

238018 ANKIT MEENA HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST68399 119.8913 SANTOSH BAI

397782 CHETNA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST68400 119.8913 PANNI DEVI

263650 SAHIBA BANO ABDUL FARID FEMALE OBC68401 119.8913 NASRIN BANO

312633 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY JAT MALE OBC68402 119.8913 ARCHANA DEVI

283552 MUKESH KUMAR CHALIYA LALCHAND MALE SC68403 119.8913 KALAWATI DEVI

434866 BHANU PRAKASH KERA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC68404 119.8913 SHANTI DEVI

189077 ANITA SUKHDEV FEMALE OBC68405 119.8913 VARAJU DEVI

257857 SHIVLAL MEENA LAXMAN RAM MEENA MALE ST68406 119.8913 JAGANI DEVI

387356 ANIL KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC68407 119.8913 RAMPATI DEVI

234721 SUNITA GOCHER RAM JI LAL GOCHER FEMALE MBC68408 119.8913 RAJA BAI

622995 KANCHAN SANKHLA KUNDANMAL SANKHLA FEMALE OBC68409 119.8913 KIRAN DEVI

454856 LOKESH KHICHI GULABCHAND MALE SC68410 119.8913 NEHA

428487 PRADEEP KUMAR BAJRANG SINGH MALE OBC68411 119.8913 SANTOSH DEVI

214345 DEVLI MALI LADU LAL MALI FEMALE OBC68412 119.8913 RATNI DEVI

472351 HEMLATA DHAKED VIJENDRA FEMALE OBC68413 119.8913 DEEPIKA

530857 AKASH KUMAR SOYAL SURESH CHAND SOYAL MALE SC68414 119.8913 SHOBHA DEVI

299269 PRIYANKA RATNIYA KULWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC68415 119.8913 SAWARNJEET KAUR

568613 ADARSH SHARMA RAJANIKANT SHARMA MALE GEN68416 119.8913 YESSEEMA SHARMA

573301 VINIT BATA SHANKAR LAL BATA MALE GEN68417 119.8913 YESGENDI DEVI

592335 RAKESH PATEL KANHAIYA LAL PATEL MALE OBC68418 119.8913 YESKANTA DEVI

467014 RAMAWATAR BHIYA RAM MALE OBC68419 119.8913 LALI DEVI

485993 MONIKA REGAR BHEEMRAJ REGAR FEMALE SC68420 119.8913 MEENA BAI

563431 MONA KUMARI MEENA GANGA BISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST68421 119.8913 KANCHAN DEVI

465903 RAKESH BHATI BUDHARAM BHATI MALE OBC68422 119.8913 BADI DEVI

452757 DEEPAK SUTHAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC68423 119.8913 NATHU DEVI

264763 AMIT SINGH RAJAWAT PURAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS68424 119.8913 KAMLESH DEVI

554573 AKHIL KUMAR JAIN GOUTTAM CHAND JAIN MALE EWS68425 119.8732 SOSAR DEVI

364071 MANJU SAMOTA LACHU RAM FEMALE OBC68426 119.8732 KAMLA DEVI

436563 MAHENDRA RAM RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC68427 119.8732 DHAYALI DEVI

388514 PRANAY DIXIT VINOD KUMAR DIXIT MALE GEN68428 119.8732 VANDANA DIXIT

162763 ABHISHEK OAD GAURISHANKAR OAD MALE OBC68429 119.8732 NIRMALA

493139 SURYA PRAKASH PRAMOD KUMAR MALE SC68430 119.8732 NATI BAI

418627 VIKASH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC68431 119.8732 UMA DEVI

344646 SHIKHA SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA FEMALE GEN68432 119.8732 ASHA SHARMA

610547 RAVI KUMAR MOURYA SURENDRA KUMAR MOURYA MALE SC68433 119.8732 SUSHILA DEVI

428567 DIGVIJAY SINGH PUSHPENDRA SINGH MALE EWS68434 119.8732 SUSHILA KANWAR

251986 KRISHNA PURUSHOTTAM RINANWA FEMALE EWS68435 119.8732 PARVATI DEVI

629082 LAXMI YOGESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS68436 119.8732 HEMLATA

334575 RATAN LAL BAIRWA GOKUL RAM BAIRWA MALE SC68437 119.8732 NATHI DEVI

302433 NIDHI GODARA OM PRAKASH GODARA FEMALE OBC68438 119.8732  DIVSEEMA GODARA

233619 SANDEEP BISHNOI RAM KARAN BISHNOI MALE OBC68439 119.8732 CHAMPA DEVI

379151 NEETU CHOPRA GOPAL LAL CHOPRA FEMALE OBC68440 119.8732 SUMITRA DEVI

367437 KULDEEP MEENA HARIPAL MEENA MALE ST68441 119.8732 SANTOSH DEVI

449532 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY SHESA RAM MALE OBC68442 119.8732 KELI

356365 VIKRAM MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST68443 119.8732 SHANTI DEVI
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531393 MUHAMMAD MUBARIK KHAN MALLU KHAN MALE OBC68444 119.8732 BISMILLAH

157556 KUSHAL PAREWA CHAND SINGH PAREWA MALE SC68445 119.8732 MANJU PAREWA

222945 MUDIT SWAMI OMPRAKASH  SWAMI MALE OBC68446 119.8732 KOUSHALYA SWAMI

611175 INDRAJ GURJAR KHYALI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC68447 119.8732 CHHOTI DEVI

544075 MINTU KUMARI MOOL CHAND RABIYA FEMALE OBC68448 119.8732 BHAGWANI DEVI

185135 JAY NARAYAN MANGA RAM MALE OBC68449 119.8732 AMITA CHOUDHARY

144054 MANGAL SINGH ANNU SINGH MALE OBC68450 119.8732 SEEMA DEVI

451905 CHETAN  RAM BHATI SABU RAM MALE SC68451 119.8732 SOHANI DEVI

399616 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS68452 119.8732 GAYTRI DEVI

358380 NITESH SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS68453 119.8732 PUSHPA DEVI

408867 GOVIND KUMAR JUGATA RAM MALE SC68454 119.8732 PANCHI DEVI

373248 ARVIND DHAKA MOTI RAM DHAKA MALE OBC68455 119.8732 SHARWANI DEVI

207288 MANISH KUMAR RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE OBC68456 119.8732 KHILTA DEVI

466444 MAHENDRA TAK HIRA RAM MALE OBC68457 119.8732 BEBI DEVI

559034 AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV KEDAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC68458 119.8732 MANJESH DEVI

124108 DEEPAK KUMAR UCHENIYA NAURAT MAL UCHENIYA MALE SC68459 119.8732 CHINTA DEVI

540805 NIRMA KUMARI BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC68460 119.8732 SUPYAR DEVI

622636 RAHUL DAN GANESH DAN MALE OBC68461 119.8732 KAMALA KANWAR

500032 GARIMA NAMA RAMESH KUMAR NAMA FEMALE OBC68462 119.8732 GAYATRI NAMA

316716 SAKSHI MEENA BUDHI PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST68463 119.8732 GULAB MEENA

540928 SUNITA BIRBAL SINGH DHAYAL FEMALE OBC68464 119.8732 PARWATI DEVI

442651 SUNIL CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68465 119.8732 INDIRA DEVI

309088 SARVJEET KOUR SUKHMAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC68466 119.8732 GURWINDER KOUR

492882 PRADEEP KUMAR MEHAR BALARAM MEHAR MALE SC68467 119.8732 SAREETA BAI

470175 LAXMI PAPPA RAM FEMALE SC68468 119.8732 MEEMA

511670 MONIKA PARASARIYA ARJUN RAM PARASARIYA FEMALE OBC68469 119.8732 INDRA

319065 NASEEM BANO AJIJ KHAN FEMALE OBC68470 119.8732 RAHIMAN BANO

225355 RAMCHANDRA BISHNOI GANGAJAL BISHNOI MALE OBC68471 119.8732 SHAMA DEVI

503658 SUNIL PANCHA RAM MALE OBC68472 119.8732 JABBU DEVI

203893 ANSHUMAN SHARMA PRIVEEN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS68473 119.8732 REKHA SHARMA

618393 LALA RAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC68474 119.8732 TIJU DEVI

395555 SURENDRA SINGH KISHAN DAN MALE OBC68475 119.8732 DEEPA KANWAR

400675 LAKHAN SINGH RAJPOOT BHORU SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS68476 119.8551 SUSILA DEVI RAJPOOT

448335 MOHAMMED MOAZZAM HUSSAIN
FAROOQUI

MOHAMMED HASNAIN MALE GEN68477 119.8551 AABIDA KHATOON

163742 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA DEENDAYAL VERMA MALE SC68478 119.8551 MANOHARI DEVI

249425 SAROJ BHAIRA RAM FEMALE OBC68479 119.8551 BHAGOTI

515286 HITESH KUMAR ACHAL DAS MALE OBC68480 119.8551 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

357928 RADHE SHYAM GURJAR RAM PHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC68481 119.8551 LALI DEVI

222591 RADHESHYAM BISHNOI MUNNIRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC68482 119.8551 SHARDA DEVI BISHNOI

391754 KARTAR SINGH KASANA AMAR SINGH KASANA MALE MBC68483 119.8551 SAROJ DEVI

196974 VEER BAHADUR HARISH CHAND MALE OBC68484 119.8551 SHEELA DEVI

528390 KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC68485 119.8551 NAGAMI PRAJAPAT

511525 MAMTA SUKH RAM FEMALE OBC68486 119.8551 MANGI DEVI

236891 HARI SINGH MEENA SWARAJ MEENA MALE ST68487 119.8551 GOPALI BAI

563085 SEM CHAND CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68488 119.8551 SITA DEVI

223400 PAWAN KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC68489 119.8551 SULOCHANA DEVI

624523 SAKEEM PAPPU MALE OBC68490 119.8551 MAKSUDAN

403743 MANOJ GURAVA KALU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC68491 119.8551 MALI DEVI

596684 ABHIJEET SINGH AHADA POPAT SINGH AHADA MALE EWS68492 119.8551 YESNIRMALA KUNWAR

500993 JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUBDAR BABU LAL CHAUBDAR MALE SC68493 119.8551 PUSHPA DEVI

281799 VIKAS KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC68494 119.8551 SHAKILA DEVI

401267 MAHENDER SHARMA RAMCHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS68495 119.8551 GEETA SHARMA

209957 PULKITA CHARAN SURENDRA SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC68496 119.8551 SEEMA

225226 GANESHA RAM JETHARAM MALE OBC68497 119.8551 RAJKUMARI

378973 POOJA SHARMA RAMNARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS68498 119.8551 GALLU DEVI

216567 SUNIL BALAI RAM CHANDRA MALE SC68499 119.8551 DALI DEVI

549557 BHAVESH KUMAR SEN ASHOK KUMAR SEN MALE OBC68500 119.8551 RANJAN DEVI

219731 BHAGYASHREE JOSHI SURENDRA KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE GEN68501 119.8551 RADHA DEVI

625832 SHIV KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC68502 119.8551 KUSUM
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294666 SUNIL KUMAR KAN SINGH MALE EWS68503 119.8551 SUNITA DEVI

555489 PRADHAN VAISHNAV SATYANARAYAN VAISHNAV MALE OBC68504 119.8551 NORTI DEVI

609865 ARACHANA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC68505 119.8551 SHARMILA DEVI

454462 LADHU SINGH UTTAM SINGH MALE EWS68506 119.8551 SUA KANWAR

208118 DHARM PRAKASH NATH UNKER NATH MALE OBC68507 119.8551 PARVATI NATH

239277 BHAGWAN MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST68508 119.8551 MAMTA BAI

384629 UMA SHANKAR GOUTAM SHIV DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS68509 119.8551 SUMITRA DEVI

235243 CHETRAM MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST68510 119.8551 LAD BAI

228352 PRBHU RAM MANGI LAL MALE OBC68511 119.8551 RAJU DEVI

300155 SUNIL RAI SINGH MALE SC68512 119.8551 SAROJ

128148 ABHISHEK KHARWAS YADRAM KHARWAS MALE OBC68513 119.8551 SUMITRA DEVI

500240 RAJESHWARI JHALA DEVENDRA SINGH JHALA FEMALE EWS68514 119.8551 ANITA KANWAR

171626 RAJENDRA YADAV MUKESH YADAV MALE OBC68515 119.8551 RAMWATI DEVI

158135 SAURABH KUMAR SAINI KIRAN CHAND SAINI MALE OBC68516 119.8551 LALTA DEVI

215234 SHIV PRAKASH GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC68517 119.8551 RAMGHANI DEVI

472520 DIVYANSHI AGRAWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS68518 119.8551 REKHA GUPTA

416377 DIVYANSH PARETA DEVKI NANDAN PARETA MALE OBC68519 119.8551 SANTOSH PARETA

320924 RAHUL KUMAR SOKRIYA BHAGIRATH SOKRIYA MALE SC68520 119.8551 PHOOLA DEVI

311003 SHABNAM SHOKAT KHAN FEMALE OBC68521 119.8551 NABINA

351158 ADITI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS68522 119.8551 VIMLA SHARMA

246300 PRAHALAD BAIRWA MADAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC68523 119.8551 RATANI BAI

141867 SUNIL SAINI BANSI LAL SAINI MALE OBC68524 119.8551 BEENA DEVI

398090 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA RAMESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC68525 119.8551 SHOLYA DEVI

126025 NAVRATAN SINGH RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS68526 119.8370 EXMANNAPURNA KANWAR

265247 MANISHA MISHRA NARAYAN SAHAI MISHRA FEMALE EWS68527 119.8370  DIVSAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

272710 SANDEEP SUTRADHAR VASUDEV SUTRADHAR MALE OBC68528 119.8370 YESHURAJ DEVI

490640 Shahrukh Khan Amir Mohammad MALE OBC68529 119.8370 PHURKAN BANO

340839 Virendra Kumar Dhawan Babu Lal Dhawan MALE SC68530 119.8370 SAVITRI DEVI

423809 MAMTA KUMARI SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC68531 119.8370 REVATI DEVI

372826 KARAN KUMAR BAIRWA NARASI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC68532 119.8370 KAILASHI DEVI

510996 SUNITA ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC68533 119.8370 RAM KANWARI

335401 PRIYA GOYAL OMPRAKASH GOYAL FEMALE EWS68534 119.8370 INDRA DEVI GOYAL

511235 MANI RAM NERADNIYA KANA RAM NERADNIYA MALE OBC68535 119.8370 SABU DEVI

580555 VAIBHAV PITLIYA LALIT KUMAR MALE GEN68536 119.8370 YESMADHUBALA

435514 REKHA RAM CHOONA RAM MALE OBC68537 119.8370 JETHI DEVI

485906 KAMLESH SAINI RAMLAL MALI MALE OBC68538 119.8370 SANKRI DEVI

512936 INSAF ALI DILDAR ALI MALE OBC68539 119.8370 HURMAT BANO

213060 AKSHITA PATRIYA SHASHIKANT PATRIYA FEMALE EWS68540 119.8370 ASHA PATRIYA

260323 EESHWER TIWARI KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI MALE EWS68541 119.8370 NIRMLA TIWARI

536307 JAIYAN KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC68542 119.8370 AMRI DEVI

584410 JANAK PANDYA SURESH CHANDRA PANDYA MALE GEN68543 119.8370 YESPUSHPA DEVI PANDYA

495594 BHUPENDRA GAUTAM PREM SHANKER GAUTAM MALE GEN68544 119.8370 VIJAYA GAUTAM

253532 RAHUL SEVDA PAWAN KUMAR SEVDA MALE GEN68545 119.8370 SUSHILA DEVI

350307 SUBHASH KUMAR BAIRWA RAM NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC68546 119.8370 RUKMANI DEVI

322142 JITENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC68547 119.8370 SANTOSH DEVI

288388 PAWAN KUMAR DHANNA RAM MALE OBC68548 119.8370 BASU DEVI

432619 TARA DEVI GODARA KHERAJ RAM FEMALE OBC68549 119.8370 SABU DEVI

348711 ABHISHEK DHABAS PRAHLAD SAHAY DHABAS MALE OBC68550 119.8370 KIRAN DEVI

125612 KRISHAN YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC68551 119.8370 SURESH DEVI

306574 ANIRUDDH BISHNOI SANJAY BISHNOI MALE OBC68552 119.8370 NEETU

393498 JITENDRA MANDAIYA KUNDAN LAL MALE SC68553 119.8370 REKHA DEVI

402149 SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS68554 119.8370 GULAB DEVI

257085 Vishvpratap Singh Chauhan Malu Singh MALE EWS68555 119.8370 MAMTA KANWAR

285997 SUNIL ROHATASH BENIWAL MALE OBC68556 119.8370 RAJABALA

418332 SANGEETA KUMARI RAMBILAS FEMALE OBC68557 119.8370 GHEESI BAI

603398 MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS68558 119.8370 YESGAJU KUNWAR

290620 AJAY KUMAR BHAJAN LAL MALE OBC68559 119.8370 NIRMALA DEVI

609117 YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC68560 119.8370 SUPYAR DEVI

361724 OMPRAKASH SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC68561 119.8370 SHANTI DEVI

388965 MANISHA SHARMA GANPAT LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS68562 119.8370 MAMTA DEVI
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314008 VINAY SINGH DATAR SINGH MALE EWS68563 119.8370 MEENU KANWAR

202324 PRADHUMAN SINGH KESHAV DEV MALE OBC68564 119.8370 VIMLESH DEVI

151623 SURYAPRATAP JAT BHOLURAM JAT MALE OBC68565 119.8370 KISNI DEVI JAT

149551 AJAY SINGH TANWAR NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS68566 119.8370 SEEMA KANWAR

471988 KULDEEP SINGH GURJAR JANAK SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC68567 119.8370 HARMAN DEVI

493339 ARVIND GURJAR NAND SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC68568 119.8370 MUKLESH BAI

371515 ABHISHEK BAGHEL MITTO SINGH MALE MBC68569 119.8370 MEENA DEVI

226705 RAJESH PANCHARIYA BHANWAR LAL PANCHARIYA MALE EWS68570 119.8370 RADHA DEVI

393751 LAKHAN SINGH JATAV BABU LAL MALE SC68571 119.8188 RAMOTI DEVI

401209 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS68572 119.8188 BIMLA DEVI

476127 RAVI KUMAR KULASYA RAMCHANDRA KULASYA MALE SC68573 119.8188 SUGANA BAI KULASYA

392333 DEEPAK SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS68574 119.8188 SAVITRI SHARMA

142144 RAM LAL YADAV MOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC68575 119.8188 MALIDEVI YADAV

322885 PINKI DEVI YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV FEMALE OBC68576 119.8188 HEERA DEVI YADAV

562555 AVINASH BHATI HARI PRASAD BHATI MALE SC68577 119.8188 KAILASH VERMA

462382 PRAKASH VISHNOI GANGA RAM MALE OBC68578 119.8188 KELI DEVI

426938 VIJAY SINGH RAM SINGH MALE SC68579 119.8188 MUNNI DEVI

265738 HEMLATA MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST68580 119.8188 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

411258 VACHANA RAM HUKMA RAM MALE MBC68581 119.8188 PARU DEVI

527986 LAXMI REGAR RAM LAL REGAR FEMALE SC68582 119.8188 KAMLA DEVI

122795 NAVEEN KHANDAL MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS68583 119.8188 SITA DEVI

468376 PANKAJ SONI RAMESH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC68584 119.8188 MANJU

522809 HIMANSHU NAGORI ABHAY KUMAR NAGORI MALE GEN68585 119.8188 YESMANJU KUMARI

319400 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV MALIRAM YADAV MALE OBC68586 119.8188 SAVITRI DEVI YADAV

496924 JEETRAM MEENA PREMRAJ MEENA MALE ST68587 119.8188 MANBHAR DEVI

581789 GEETA NAT MAGAN LAL FEMALE SC68588 119.8188 NARBDA BAI

514864 BHANU PRATAP SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS68589 119.8188 PUSHPA KANWAR

240459 ARCHANA SHARMA HARISH KUMAR FEMALE GEN68590 119.8188 SHARMILA SHARMA

376732 SHAILESH KUMAR VERMA GOPAL LAL VERMA MALE SC68591 119.8188 SAROJ DEVI

429136 NEETU RAMJILAL FEMALE OBC68592 119.8188 KRISHNA

410493 PARTIBHA KUMARI LADHU RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC68593 119.8188 VIMLA VISHNOI

139816 NAND RAM MITTHU JAT MALE OBC68594 119.8188 GENDI DEVI

402645 LOKESH GATHALA BANWARI LAL GATHALA MALE OBC68595 119.8188 RAMESHWARI DEVI

426769 NEELAM KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC68596 119.8188 SAROJ DEVI

442208 NIKITA VAISHNAV SATYANARAYAN VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC68597 119.8188 RAJESHWARI VAISHNAV

489925 ASHUTOSH SONI PURUSHOTTAM SONI MALE OBC68598 119.8188 DAYAWANTI SONI

327273 SUMAN GURJAR SAYAR MAL FEMALE MBC68599 119.8188 KAMLA DEVI

299522 UTTAM SINGH RAJPUT MEGH SINGH MALE EWS68600 119.8188 DHAPA DEVI

145646 MAHESH SAINI MURALI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC68601 119.8188 RAJU DEVI

369375 RAJ MANDRALIYA AMAR SINGH MANDRALIYA MALE SC68602 119.8188 ASHA DEVI

301558 SUNITA DEVI PRAHLAD FEMALE OBC68603 119.8188 VIMLA DEVI

572769 HIMANSHU PANCHAL KANHIYA LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC68604 119.8188 YESSANTOSH DEVI

576045 DIMPLE PANCHAL SHANKAR LAL PANCHAL FEMALE OBC68605 119.8188 YESMANJULA DEVI

513935 VIJAY SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS68606 119.8188 BHANWAR KANWAR

299877 MANISH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC68607 119.8188 KAMLESH

231861 VANITA GODARA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC68608 119.8188 SAWITA

547624 SANGEETA SESHAMA VIJAYPAL SESHAMA FEMALE OBC68609 119.8188 MOHANI DEVI

364276 SHUBHAM AWASTHI RADHAKRISHAN AWASTHI MALE EWS68610 119.8188 USHA AWASTHI

517611 GUDIA KUMARI MULA RAM FEMALE SC68611 119.8188 SONAKI DEVI

307094 ANIL NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC68612 119.8188 KRISHANA DEVI

492142 KAMAL KUMAR NAGAR SATYANARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC68613 119.8188 RAMHETAR BAI

463966 MAHIPAL SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS68614 119.8188 SAROJ KANWAR

123520 LALITA KUMAWAT LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC68615 119.8188 LAXMI DEVI

423394 ANUJA KUMARI RATAN SINGH FEMALE OBC68616 119.8188 JAGARTI DEVI

210671 MAMTA JAT SHIVRAJ JAT FEMALE OBC68617 119.8188 KANCHAN DEVI

394555 RAHUL SERAWAT DHANNA RAM SERAWAT MALE OBC68618 119.8188 NANCHI DEVI

242860 MAMTA AHEER SHANKAR LAL AHEER FEMALE OBC68619 119.8188 GYANI BAI

233411 BANWARI LAL MEGHWAL OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL MALE SC68620 119.8188 HIRA DEVI

617332 GEET SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE GEN68621 119.8188 INDU SHARMA

335909 NITISH KUMAR DHAKA HARIPRASAD DHAKA MALE OBC68622 119.8188 REKHA DEVI
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578648 DEVAL AMETA RAKESH AMETA MALE GEN68623 119.8188 YESMANISHA AMETA

170507 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA INDRAJ PRASHAD MEENA MALE ST68624 119.8188 GUDDI DEVI

512680 YOGESH PARMAR DHANNA RAM MALE SC68625 119.8188 KAMLA DEVI

126359 VIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT MAN SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC68626 119.8007 RADHA

563760 MANRAJ MEENA KISAN GOPAL MEENA MALE ST68627 119.8007 HAJARI DEVI

542017 SUNITA KUMARI RAMKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC68628 119.8007 PHOOLI DEVI

283082 AMARDEEP SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC68629 119.8007 CHARN JEET KOUR

249709 NARESH SHARMA MATU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS68630 119.8007 STAYABHAMA SHARMA

129111 VIJAY MAHAWAR DILIP MAHAWAR MALE OBC68631 119.8007 BHAWANA MAHAWAR

440386 VINOD RAMSWAROOP MALE SC68632 119.8007 EXMSUKHEE DEVI

322915 VIKASH KUMAR HINGONIA RAGHUVEER SINGH HINGONIA MALE SC68633 119.8007 SHANTI DEVI HINGONIA

207787 ABHISHEK SONGARA DHARAM CHAND SONGARA MALE SC68634 119.8007 NEETA SONGARA

124101 MAAL SINGH RATHORE BHOUM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS68635 119.8007 KAMOD KANWAR

339533 VINOD KUMAR MEENA BADRI  NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST68636 119.8007 KAMALI DEVI

625605 SHEETAL CHHIDDA SINGH MALE OBC68637 119.8007 RANVEERI

368331 TARUN KUMAR SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC68638 119.8007 VIMLA DEVI

133588 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS68639 119.8007 SITA DEVI SHARMA

256693 VIKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC68640 119.8007 PREM DEVI

313609 SEETA RAM MEENA CHANDA LAL MEENA MALE ST68641 119.8007 SHANTI DEVI

141207 GULAB CHAND MEGHWAL NATHU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC68642 119.8007 TEEJU DEVI

252136 TAPESH KUMAR MEGHWANSHI RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC68643 119.8007 BASANTI DEVI

154916 DILBAR MEENA RAGHUNATH MEENA MALE ST68644 119.8007 NAINA DEVI

367272 YOGESH SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC68645 119.8007 SUNITA DEVI

426404 AVINASH KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS68646 119.8007 NIRMALA

153371 KHUSHAL SHARMA DHARMENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN68647 119.8007 MANJU SHARMA

625787 POOJA YADAV RAMNIWAS FEMALE GEN68648 119.8007 LALI YADAV

251938 SAMESTA KUMARI PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC68649 119.8007 GUDDI

379446 SURENDRA KUMAR NAGAR MAL MALE MBC68650 119.8007 RESHMI DEVI

379535 KANA RAM MEENA BIRDU RAM MEENA MALE ST68651 119.8007 HANSA DEVI

611544 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC68652 119.8007 PHOOLI

618742 KAMAL CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68653 119.8007 GITA DEVI

625717 MOUMRAJ SHIVRAM SINGH MALE OBC68654 119.8007 GANGA

168736 MOHIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC68655 119.8007 KANTA DEVI

373713 MANOJ GODARA SHER SINGH GODARA MALE OBC68656 119.8007 SURESH

464676 KIRAN MALA RAM FEMALE OBC68657 119.8007 SOHANI DEVI

612318 MANOJ KUMAR SINGHAL JAGDISH PRASAD SINGHAL MALE SC68658 119.8007 DAYA DEVI

391075 JYOTI CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC68659 119.8007 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

466661 KIRTA RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE SC68660 119.8007 ANTRI DEVI

238563 BAL RAM LODHA BHAIRU LAL MALE OBC68661 119.8007 PREM BAI

314834 AJAY SINGH GHOSLYA SAYARMAL GHOSLYA MALE OBC68662 119.8007 NOSAR DEVI

332197 SATYENDRA MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA MALE ST68663 119.8007 LAKHAN BAI

340073 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE OBC68664 119.8007 ANITA PRAJAPATI

620486 HANSRAJ PRAHLAD RAM BOYAL MALE SC68665 119.8007 PATASI DEVI

335233 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST68666 119.8007 GHOTI BAI MEENA

618780 HEERA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC68667 119.8007 ACHU DEVI

133885 JITENDRA KUMAR LUNIA GURJA RAM LUNIA MALE SC68668 119.8007 VIMALA DEVI

473313 VINITA GAUD LALIT KUMAR FEMALE OBC68669 119.8007 KAMLESH GAUD

546564 RAVINA BAJIA SUKHDEVA RAM FEMALE OBC68670 119.8007 VIMLA DEVI

442811 SURENDR JAGMAL RAM MALE OBC68671 119.8007 VANVASI

417173 SACHIN KUMAR NAGAR RAMNARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC68672 119.8007 RATAN KUNVAR NAGAR

294669 MONU SHISHPAL FEMALE OBC68673 119.8007 SAROJ DEVI

132645 SHANKAR LAL SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC68674 119.8007 BIMLA DEVI

332905 GIRRAJ MEENA HAR SAHAI MEENA MALE ST68675 119.8007 NARANGI DEVI

432981 DILKHUSH PARSA RAM MALE OBC68676 119.8007 LILA DEVI

343349 GAYATRI SHARMA SADHU RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS68677 119.8007 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

266872 ANJALI KUMARI MEENA HARIOM MEENA FEMALE ST68678 119.8007 MITHLESH DEVI

139680 DUDHA RAM CHANDRA KAROLIYA MALE MBC68679 119.8007 SAYRI DEVI

137485 AMIT SINGHADIYA SHANKAR LAL SINGHADIYA MALE SC68680 119.8007 SUNITA DEVI

606747 AVINASH SAINI GANPAT LAL MALI MALE OBC68681 119.8007 PISTA DEVI

326251 HEMRAJ SAINI POONIRAM SAINI MALE OBC68682 119.8007 PREM DEVI
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209185 AANCHAL SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN68683 119.8007 SHAKUNTALA SHARMA

451692 JASRAJ DHARU RAM MALE SC68684 119.8007 PAPU DEVI

197412 BHARTI CHOUDHARY VIKAS SINGH FEMALE EWS68685 119.8007 LAXMI DEVI

471321 NIDHI SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS68686 119.8007 VANDNA SHARMA

208713 SITARAM GADRI JAMNA LAL GADRI MALE MBC68687 119.8007 ANOPI

462165 MUKESH KHOKHAR MOJIRAM MALE OBC68688 119.8007 KAILASHI DEVI

629917 LAVNEET PANWAR SATISH PANWAR MALE SC68689 119.8007 GEETA DEVI

266459 POOJA MEENA PUNYA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST68690 119.8007 MANTI DEVI

350668 SUBHASH OLLA BHAG CHAND OLLA MALE OBC68691 119.8007 SHARWANI DEVI

505467 JYOTI KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS68692 119.8007 SANJU KANWAR

448993 LIKHMA RAM RAMDEEN MALE OBC68693 119.8007 DHANI

265248 MANISH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST68694 119.8007 SEEMA MEENA

415294 BANTI KUMAR NAGAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC68695 119.8007 GAYATRI BAI

310737 RAVINDER KUMAR TEEKU RAM MALE OBC68696 119.8007 PATO DEVI

201570 HIMANI BANSAL ANIL KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE EWS68697 119.8007 LAXMI BANSAL

214782 VISHAL SAMRIYA SUBHASH CHANDRA BALAI MALE SC68698 119.8007 JASSU DEVI

570346 KULDEEP SINGH RAO JASWANT SINGH RAO MALE GEN68699 119.8007 YESJASA KUNWAR RAO

189157 KHEM RAJ BALA RAM MALE OBC68700 119.8007 JATANEE DEVI

125796 DEVENDRA KHARRA DURGA RAM KHARRA MALE OBC68701 119.8007 CHUNKA DEVI

450051 SHRAWAN PRAJAPAT RAJURAM MALE OBC68702 119.8007 RADHA

131862 RAJU CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68703 119.8007 KANI DEVI

313946 ASHOK BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC68704 119.7826 GULAB BAIRWA

336348 RAMESH CHAND MEENA CHHITAR MAL MEENA MALE ST68705 119.7826 GEETA DEVI

307070 ROOPDEV PARMANAND MALE EWS68706 119.7826 BASANTI DEVI

226910 PANNARAM GODARA MUKNA RAM GODARA MALE OBC68707 119.7826 DHANI DEVI

478874 RAJNESH KUMAR MEENA CHIRANJI LAL MEENA MALE ST68708 119.7826 SAMPATI DEVI MEENA

622457 JAGDISH PRASAD LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC68709 119.7826 KAMALA DEVI

199393 VEEREE SINGH BABU LAL MALE SC68710 119.7826 FOOL VATI

162536 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA JAY NARAYAN MALE ST68711 119.7826 KALYANI DEVI

588867 JOY DIWEDI DHARMENDRA DIWEDI MALE GEN68712 119.7826 YESKUSUM DIWEDI

237829 LOKESH GUPTA PRAHLAD GUPTA MALE EWS68713 119.7826 MOHANI BAI GUPTA

360720 ANKUR KATARA SUA RAM KATARA FEMALE EWS68714 119.7826 JAMNA KATARA

360059 MAHESH KUMAR DEENA RAM MALE MBC68715 119.7826 SANTRA DEVI

178708 RAJENDRA KUMAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC68716 119.7826 DEVKANYA BAI

393042 NARENDRA JAT POKHAR MAL JAT MALE OBC68717 119.7826 JHAMARI DEVI

402349 ANKIT  KUMAR JUGAL KISHORE MALE OBC68718 119.7826 URMILA DEVI

199873 KRISHAN KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC68719 119.7826 NIRVLA DEVI

168032 RAJKUMAR MEENA INDRA LAL MEENA MALE ST68720 119.7826 BHAGVATI MEENA

145198 KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC68721 119.7826 MANNA DEVI

427545 SAVITA SWAMI KISHAN FEMALE OBC68722 119.7826  DIVREKHA

452813 RAMJEEVAN PURKHARAM MALE OBC68723 119.7826 SHANTI DEVI

459111 SURENDRA SINGH BHOLE SINGH MALE OBC68724 119.7826 SANTOSH KANWAR

334476 MANISH SINGH SHEKHAWAT SUMER SINGH MALE EWS68725 119.7826 SANTOSH KANWAR

617025 RUGHA RAM MEGHWAL MANGI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC68726 119.7826 NEHRI DEVI

414400 DEVASHISH DASAYA HEERA LAL DASAYA MALE OBC68727 119.7826 DHAPU BAI DASAYA

231152 SEEMA HANUMANA RAM FEMALE OBC68728 119.7826  DIVKAMLA DEVI

561240 BHAGWAN GURJAR SURAJ KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC68729 119.7826 SEETA DEVI

452074 RAKESH JAKHAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC68730 119.7826 LEELA DEVI

121517 ASWANI KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC68731 119.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

194959 DHURAV SINGH SHIV SINGH MALE OBC68732 119.7826 RAMMOORTI

612958 SUBHASH CHAND RAWAT RAMESHWAR PRASAD RAWAT MALE MBC68733 119.7826 PATASI DEVI

397709 RINKU MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA FEMALE ST68734 119.7826 SITA DEVI

447410 KUNDAN SANKHLA NEMICHAND MALE OBC68735 119.7826 SUSHILA DEVI

490255 ASHOK KUMAR NAGAR BALRAM NAGAR MALE OBC68736 119.7826 SANTOSH NAGAR

469261 SURESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC68737 119.7826 ALACHI

360918 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR RAM KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC68738 119.7826 ANOKHI DEVI

528393 MUKESH CHANDRA GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC68739 119.7826 MATHURA DEVI

428065 ASHA KUMARI TARA CHAND FEMALE OBC68740 119.7826 BIMALA DEVI

241665 KISHAN LAL REGAR KAILASH CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC68741 119.7826 SHANTA BAI REGAR

374826 KAVITA ATAL JAGADISH ATAL FEMALE SC68742 119.7826 PREM ATAL
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509695 PAPPU JAKHAR MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC68743 119.7826 SANTOSH

385694 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS68744 119.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

123792 LEKHRAJ SINGH OM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS68745 119.7826 SURGYAN KANWAR

267389 MANTHAN BAGHELA RAKESH BAGHELA MALE MBC68746 119.7826 RAMA

449069 LADU SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS68747 119.7826 JETHU KANWAR

400733 LALIT KUMAR KHATANA MOHAN LAL KHATANA MALE MBC68748 119.7826 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

565741 BHARAT RAM GUNSHAI RAMLAL BHARTI MALE OBC68749 119.7826 KAILASHI DEVI

540550 MADHU RAM KUNWAR SOLET FEMALE OBC68750 119.7826 GEETA DEVI

584505 GUNJAN KUNWAR JHALA NIRBHAYA SINGH JHALA FEMALE EWS68751 119.7826 KESAR KUNWAR

303692 BAJRANG MAN SINGH MALE OBC68752 119.7826 ROSHANI DEVI

565830 HARKESH MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST68753 119.7826 GOPALI DEVI

382957 ABHISHEK SEHRA RANJEET SINGH MEENA MALE ST68754 119.7826 PRIYANKA DEVI

327597 MANISHA SHARMA GOPAL DUTT SHARMA FEMALE GEN68755 119.7826 MADHU LATA SHARMA

499846 PRASHANT SAINI CHAINSUKH SAINI MALE OBC68756 119.7826 ASHA DEVI

560792 HANUMAN PARSAD GURJAR RAMRATAN GURJAR MALE MBC68757 119.7826 MANA DEVI

424833 POOJA KUMARI BABULAL FEMALE OBC68758 119.7826 MUNNI DEVI

590119 SUSHILA PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL FEMALE OBC68759 119.7826 YESRATAN DEVI

404191 LAVRAJ MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST68760 119.7826 KIRORBAI DEVI

230150 MADAN LAL DUDI RAMNARAYAN DUDI MALE OBC68761 119.7826 OMI DEVI

487450 RAKESH KUMHAR SHAMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC68762 119.7826 GITA BAI

508929 KARAN KHOKHAR JAI PRAKASH KHOKHAR MALE OBC68763 119.7826 SAVITRI

530108 SEEMA MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST68764 119.7826 KESHANTI MEENA

469701 SUBHASH VISHNOI SAGATA RAM MALE OBC68765 119.7826 SAFU

338672 MUKESH GORA GOVIND RAM GORA MALE OBC68766 119.7826 NANURI DEVI

493284 AKASH TOMAR SANTOSH SINGH TOMAR MALE EWS68767 119.7826 PUSPA DEVI

127035 SHYAMSUNDAR SINGH RAWAT KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC68768 119.7826 SEETA DEVI

358080 RAVI SHANKAR TATAWAT RAMSAHAY TATAWAT MALE SC68769 119.7826 GANGA DEVI

134678 TARUN SINGH MOB SINGH MALE EWS68770 119.7826 MANJU KANWAR

620209 MANDEEP SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE GEN68771 119.7826 HANSA KANWAR

315210 ANKIT KUMAR SAINI LALCHAND SAINI MALE OBC68772 119.7826 AMARATI DEVI

363078 ABHISHEK SHARMA GOVIND SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS68773 119.7826 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

451119 KHERAJ BHADU SUKHARAM MALE OBC68774 119.7826 KAMALA

251716 SANGEETA RAMNIWAS SAHARAN FEMALE OBC68775 119.7826 SARASWATI DEVI

125576 MOHAN LAL TULACHHA RAM MALE OBC68776 119.7826 KISHNI DEVI

537519 TRILOK BAIRWA BADRI BAIRWA MALE SC68777 119.7826 PREM DEVI

555663 DEEPAK VIJAY SATYANARAYAN VIJAY MALE EWS68778 119.7826 GUDDI DEVI

295137 SANJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC68779 119.7826 BASANTI

123075 MUKESH RANWA CHENA RAM RANWA MALE OBC68780 119.7826 SUGANA DEVI

232379 RAJU RAM TARD BALU RAM TARD MALE OBC68781 119.7826 GOMATI DEVI

313031 MOHAN LAL YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC68782 119.7826 VIMLA DEVI

311222 SAHIBA BANO SUBBE DEEN FEMALE MBC68783 119.7826 NIMA BANO

525250 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS68784 119.7826 BHAGGU BAI

180659 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST68785 119.7826 KALAWATI BAI

276451 YOGESH PATIDAR HENGJI PATIDAR MALE OBC68786 119.7826 YESGANGA PATIDAR

156225 ARBAJ KHAN SADI KHAN MALE OBC68787 119.7826 SAMINA

320912 HANSHA GURJAR KANA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC68788 119.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

482557 BEERAM SINGH BHEEL DURGA LAL BHEEL MALE ST68789 119.7826 GYARASI BAI BHEEL

467177 KHINVRAJ RAMNIWAS BADIYASAR MALE OBC68790 119.7826 LEELA DEVI

480566 HIMMAT SINGH CHAUHAN BHERU SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS68791 119.7645 EXMLAD KANVAR

395279 BANWARI LAL SHARMA NANCHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS68792 119.7645 BHOUNRI DEVI

286633 RAMNIWAS SARAN HANSRAJ SARAN MALE OBC68793 119.7645 SHANTI DEVI

534317 AMIT KUMAR PATHER RAJKUMAR PATHER MALE OBC68794 119.7645 GANGA DEVI

334774 PRAKASH CHAND BAIRWA BIRDHA RAM MALE SC68795 119.7645 SHANTI DEVI

143939 LOKESH YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC68796 119.7645 SUNITA DEVI

345845 SHYAM SUNDER SWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC68797 119.7645 TEEJA DEVI SWAMI

632475 MANU CHAUDHARI DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC68798 119.7645 MAYA CHAUDHARI

135000 SANJAY ACHARIYA RAGHUNATH ACHARIYA MALE OBC68799 119.7645 RATNI DEVI

514366 PINKI GAVARA RAM FEMALE OBC68800 119.7645 LEELA DEVI

278199 HARSHPRATAP SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE GEN68801 119.7645 YESPEPU KUNWAR

446859 MAHAVIR SINGH DALPAT SINGH MALE OBC68802 119.7645 PARVATI DEVI
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502339 SHAHDAB ALI SIRAJUDDIN MALE OBC68803 119.7645 NASEEM BANO

508167 MANISHA GODARA SUGANA RAM FEMALE OBC68804 119.7645 SITA DEVI

416403 SURESH KUMAR LODHA PRABHU LAL MALE OBC68805 119.7645 SARDAR BAI

570372 NILESH RAJPUROHIT NENA RAM RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS68806 119.7645 VIMLA DEVI

361469 YOGESH SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI MALE OBC68807 119.7645 GEETA DEVI

302683 RIYA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN68808 119.7645 ANJU SHARMA

135238 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS68809 119.7645 OM KANWAR

309976 BHAVNA OMKAR DASS FEMALE OBC68810 119.7645 ASHA DEVI

245900 SITARAM DHAKER DEVI LAL DHAKER MALE OBC68811 119.7645 KALA BAI

199217 SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN RAKESH SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS68812 119.7645 KAMALESH CHAUHAN

462724 GAJENDRA KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC68813 119.7645 PURON DEVI

224981 KANTA SIYAG ASHA RAM FEMALE OBC68814 119.7645 PARMESHWARI DEVI

157041 PAYAL GULVANSI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC68815 119.7645 SUNITA DEVI

146276 ASHISH SAINI RAM KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC68816 119.7645 RAJBALA SAINI

429225 GAJENDRA KUMAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC68817 119.7645 KAMALA DEVI

197399 RAJEEV KUMAR NAND KISHOR MALE OBC68818 119.7645 PUSHPA DEVI

561412 KOMAL JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID FEMALE OBC68819 119.7645 ASHA DEVI

503349 MOHIT SEN HANUMAN RAM SEN MALE OBC68820 119.7645 NEETU DEVI

626949 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA RAJVEER SINGH MALE ST68821 119.7645 HEMLATA MEENA

407710 LOKENDRA SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE EWS68822 119.7645 SPMORU KANWAR

378628 DILIP SAHU VIDYADHAR SAHU MALE OBC68823 119.7645 LEELA SAHU

629602 RAKHI YADAV BALRAM SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC68824 119.7645 SANGEETA YADAV

435876 MAHESH PUNIYA MANGI LAL MALE OBC68825 119.7645 MADAN DEVI

347405 MOHAN LAL LEKH RAM MALE OBC68826 119.7464 MULI DEVI

170099 BHAGWAT PRASAD MEENA DEV KARAN MEENA MALE ST68827 119.7464 KANCHANI DEVI

566394 MONU CHOUDHARY KEDAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68828 119.7464 ANOKHA DEVI

250511 SHILA KASHI RAM FEMALE OBC68829 119.7464 CHAWALI

139476 MATADIN VERMA GOPAL RAM VERMA MALE SC68830 119.7464 MEERA DEVI

121763 ISHWAR LAL LET.RAMNATH MALE SC68831 119.7464 SAYRI

239632 CHETRAM MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST68832 119.7464 FORI BAI MEENA

621633 JITENDRA OJHA MOOLCHAND OJHA MALE EWS68833 119.7464 LEELA DEVI

359813 GAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY NANU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68834 119.7464 SINGARI DEVI

419797 POONAM KUMARI JANGIR ROHITASH KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC68835 119.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

402338 GAJANAND SHARMA NANURAM SHARMA MALE EWS68836 119.7464 PUSPA DEVI

408414 SATYANARAYAN DEEPA RAM MALE SC68837 119.7464 NENU DEVI

156252 MANISH SHUKL OM CHAND MALE OBC68838 119.7464 ASHARAFI DEVI

397309 ADITI SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN68839 119.7464  DIVSULEKH SHARMA

441597 NIRMA DINDYAL FEMALE EWS68840 119.7464 CHANDARA DEVI

491175 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA PANA CHAND MALE ST68841 119.7464 PANA BAI

393898 KIRAN KUMAR MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST68842 119.7464 NARANGI DEVI MEENA

475377 KULDEEP SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS68843 119.7464 MADHUBALA SHARMA

403977 CHANDRASHEKHAR MALI HANUMAN SAHAY MALI MALE OBC68844 119.7464 SHANTI DEVI

490242 LOKESH MEENA DHARA SINGH MEENA MALE ST68845 119.7464 SARVATI DEVI

227862 ARUNA JOSHI RAJKUMAR JOSHI FEMALE EWS68846 119.7464 SANTOSH JOSHI

450555 KISHNA KANWAR BAJRANG SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS68847 119.7464 PUSHPA KANWAR

539438 POOJA LAMBA BHOLA RAM LAMBA FEMALE OBC68848 119.7464 BHAGOTI DEVI

125495 GHANSHYAM SAINI PRAHLAD RAM SAINI MALE OBC68849 119.7464 PUSPA DEVI

364321 RAJAT MEENA GOVIND RAM MEENA MALE ST68850 119.7464 MEERA DEVI

138710 RANJEET SINGH BHAGCHAND MALE OBC68851 119.7464 KAMLA DEVI

252708 VINEET CHARAN NAND KISHORE CHARAN MALE OBC68852 119.7464 SULOCHANA KANWAR

263858 KRISHNA GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC68853 119.7464 RASAL DEVI

164324 AMIT KUMAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC68854 119.7464 KALA DEVI

530589 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA HARI MOHAN MEENA MALE ST68855 119.7464 PREM DEVI

162809 ADITYA SINGH JAI PRAKASH CHAUHAN MALE GEN68856 119.7464 MEERA

260336 BANTI KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC68857 119.7464 LALI DEVI

461205 SHUBHAM SINGH BHATI NAVEEN BHATI MALE OBC68858 119.7464 MANJU BHATI

441440 RAMESH KUMAR VEERAMA RAM MALE SC68859 119.7464 MATHARI DEVI

412446 ROHIT NAGAR KALULAL MALE OBC68860 119.7464 KANWAR NAGAR

508418 SUNIL KUMAR JHOOMAR RAM MALE OBC68861 119.7464 LDCPMANOHARI DEVI

531064 POOJA CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC68862 119.7464 VIMLA DEVI
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419164 JYOTI  KANWAR OM SINGH FEMALE EWS68863 119.7464 PRAMOD KANWAR

199387 VIKAS DEVI SINGH MALE OBC68864 119.7464 MEENA

254232 POOJA BALWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC68865 119.7464 RESHAMA

530378 RAJENDRA YOGI KAJOD YOGI MALE OBC68866 119.7464 SANTRA DEVI

594916 MAHESH KATARA NANA LAL KATARA MALE ST68867 119.7464 YESGAURI DEVI

452462 BHEEKHA RAM BHURA RAM MALE OBC68868 119.7464 LEHARON DEVI

230174 MAMTA PRAJAPAT SHARVAN RAM FEMALE OBC68869 119.7464 RUKKHAMA DEVI

340360 NIDHI MITTAL GOURI SHANKAR AGARWAL FEMALE EWS68870 119.7464 NIRMALA AGARWAL

327656 OMPAL SINGH JADAUN ANEK SINGH JADAUN MALE EWS68871 119.7464 SHVETA JADAUN

465880 JITENDRA KUMAR SAI JOGA RAM SAI MALE OBC68872 119.7464 ANSI DEVI

604995 BHARAT RAM DHAGALA RAM MALE OBC68873 119.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

146681 ANJALI SAINI RANJEET SAINI FEMALE OBC68874 119.7464 SAMPATI DEVI

388328 VINAY DOSODIYA JALE SINGH MALE SC68875 119.7464 RAJESH DEVI

413384 KIRAN KUMARI GOPAL FEMALE OBC68876 119.7464 KAILA BAI

473369 PRIYANKA MINA MAGAN LAL MINA FEMALE ST68877 119.7464 SIYA BAI

232312 GOVIND BHOJAK RAJ KUMAR BHOJAK MALE OBC68878 119.7464 SULOCHANA BHOJAK

168618 CHARAN SINGH GANGA RAM MALE MBC68879 119.7464 SUBE DEVI

573195 RAJENDRA GOUD RAMESH CHANDRA GOUD MALE ST68880 119.7464 YESMAYA GOUD

531526 SHARWAN KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST68881 119.7464 PRITAM DEVI

233099 DASHRATH MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST68882 119.7464 PARWATI DEVI

469141 BHOMRAJ PALIWAL LIKHMICHAND MALE EWS68883 119.7464 JANKI DEVI

511190 NARENDRA JUNWAL LAXMAN RAM MALE SC68884 119.7464 CHHOTI DEVI

387530 SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS68885 119.7283 GAYTRI DEVI

343754 HEMRAJ KHAROL KANA RAM KHAROL MALE OBC68886 119.7283 KANE DEVI KHAROL

378061 GEETA DEVI NANDLAL FEMALE OBC68887 119.7283 MANNI DEVI

424780 KAVITA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC68888 119.7283 SHANTI DEVI

516600 NIRMAL SINGARIYA HARI RAM SINGARIYA MALE SC68889 119.7283 GEETA DEVI

230473 SAROJ KUMAWAT TARURAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC68890 119.7283 MAYA KUMAWAT

340666 PRAKASH RAMESHWAR MALE SC68891 119.7283 KAMLA DEVI

145160 SEEMA KUMAWAT BHAGCHAND FEMALE OBC68892 119.7283 GULAB KUMAWAT

132239 HARI RAM KUNANNA RAM MALE OBC68893 119.7283 EXMJUMA DEVI

486899 JITENDRA MEENA PURUSHOTTAM MEENA MALE ST68894 119.7283 SANTOSH BAI MEENA

210708 MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT DHANNA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC68895 119.7283 SAJANA DEVI

190960 ANJANA KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE SC68896 119.7283  DIVRAMVATI

384806 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA RAM RATAN MEENA MALE ST68897 119.7283 PRABHATI DEVI MEENA

513654 ASHOK KUMAR BOS NARAYAN LAL MALE SC68898 119.7283 PHULI DEVI

537924 NEETU SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN68899 119.7283 SANJANA DEVI

318115 PUNAM CHAND PUSHKAR DUTT MALE OBC68900 119.7283 MOHNI DEVI

207374 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS68901 119.7283 MAMTA DEVI

563577 DINESH GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC68902 119.7283 JASHODA DEVI

200257 KAVITA HARIBAN FEMALE OBC68903 119.7283 SHREEMATI DEVI

628271 Jahir Abbas fajaru khan MALE OBC68904 119.7283 FATIMA

359714 SHOKIN KUMAR GURJAR SHIVDAN GURJAR MALE MBC68905 119.7283 DHANNI DEVI

322562 MUKESH KUMAR RAIGAR RAM LAL RAIGAR MALE SC68906 119.7283 MANBHARI DEVI

383656 KARSHAN KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC68907 119.7283 BHANWARI DEVI

615788 Sanjay Kumar Choudhary Bhoop Singh Choudhary MALE OBC68908 119.7283 KAMLA DEVI

283872 NARENDRA KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC68909 119.7283 VIMLA DEVI

188984 PRAKASH KOSHLA RAM MALE OBC68910 119.7283 KHETU DEVI

378946 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA KISHORE SHARMA MALE OBC68911 119.7283 RAJANI DEVI SHARMA

313992 DINESH KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC68912 119.7283 MANISHA DEVI

541684 SANTOSH BAJIYA ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC68913 119.7283 SUWA DEVI

530323 RISHIKESH MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST68914 119.7283 RAJANTI DEVI

620789 OM PRAKASH SOHU KISHANA RAM MALE OBC68915 119.7283 PAPPI DEVI

194663 SANDEEP MALHOTRA LALARAM MALHOTRA MALE SC68916 119.7283 RAMSHRI

159425 JAI SINGH MEENA BODAN LAL MEENA MALE ST68917 119.7283 GAINDI DEVI

386216 SUNIL KUMAR BURI PRAKASH CHAND BURI MALE OBC68918 119.7283 MANGLI DEVI

422518 ANITA KUMARI GIRAWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC68919 119.7283 GUMAN KANWAR

260099 SEEMA MEENA INDER RAM MEENA FEMALE ST68920 119.7283 NIRMALA

333989 RAJARAM MEENA HARAJIRAM MEENA MALE ST68921 119.7283 JANAKI DEVI

142215 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA MADAN LAL MALE SC68922 119.7283 CHAUTHI DEVI
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248885 MADHU GAWARIYA RAM CHANDRA GAWARIYA FEMALE SC68923 119.7283 KANKU BAI

314103 JASPAL SINGH SHANKAR LAL MALE SC68924 119.7283 SAVITRI DEVI

386368 SUGAL CHAND GHATALA SARWAN LAL GHATALA MALE OBC68925 119.7283 LAXMI DEVI

237967 JYOTI GOUR BHARAT SINGH FEMALE OBC68926 119.7283 ANJANA GOUR

462322 GOPAL GEHLOT NAURATAN MAL GEHLOT MALE OBC68927 119.7283 LAXMI DEVI

441868 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAWARI LAL MALE OBC68928 119.7283 KAMLA

447611 NENA RAM ACHALA RAM MALE OBC68929 119.7283 BHURI DEVI

235699 SATYANARAYAN NAGAR RAMLAL NAGAR MALE OBC68930 119.7283 MANJU BAI

177785 ANAND YADAV MUNNA LAL YADAV MALE SC68931 119.7283 SON BAI

611246 HEM SINGH BHADANA RAM PRATAP GURJAR MALE MBC68932 119.7283 GEETA DEVI

149553 HEERA LAL SAINI JHABAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC68933 119.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

263064 RAJA RAM MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST68934 119.7283 JAGANI DEVI MEENA

256072 SUSHIL KUMAR BAIRWA MANGI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC68935 119.7283 GUDDI DEVI

537121 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRAGI JAGDEESH BAIRAGI MALE OBC68936 119.7283 RAJANTI

398068 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV KAMLESH YADAV MALE OBC68937 119.7283 NANDU DEVI

490926 HEMRAJ BALAI MANNA RAM  BALAI MALE SC68938 119.7283 CHHAWNIYA DEVI BALAI

551759 SAROJ KUMARI GANESH RAM FEMALE OBC68939 119.7283  DIVKUNTA DEVI

149808 SUNIL KUMAR RAWAT BABU LAL RAWAT MALE MBC68940 119.7283 SITA DEVI

600827 DEEPIKA REGAR RAMESHWAR LAL REGAR FEMALE SC68941 119.7283 MEERA DEVI

488144 RAJNISH NAGAR RAMGOPAL NAGAR MALE OBC68942 119.7283 PREM BAI

201630 SACHIN SURAJ BHAN MALE OBC68943 119.7283 SHUSHILA

316116 LALI KUMARI JAT RAM KUNWAR JAT FEMALE OBC68944 119.7283 MANGLI DEVI

223331 ANOP BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC68945 119.7283 CHANDRA KALA

487098 DIKSHA AGRAWAL GIRDHAR GOPAL FEMALE EWS68946 119.7283 KUSUM AGARWAL

178865 VIKAS MALAV DINESH KUMAR MALAV MALE OBC68947 119.7283 SANTOSH BAI

407352 JORAWAR KUMAR ASU RAM MALE OBC68948 119.7283 GEETA DEVI

516745 ASHOK KUMAR ARJUN LAL MALE EWS68949 119.7283 DURGA DEVI

506631 SUMAN KUMARI BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC68950 119.7283 HEERA DEVI

251987 SWAROOP SINGH SAMANDER SINGH MALE EWS68951 119.7283 RESHAM KANWAR

379454 RAKESH KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC68952 119.7283 GEETA DEVI

346391 VINOD SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC68953 119.7283 SHANTI DEVI

247172 KANHAIYA LAL JAT HEERA LAL MALE OBC68954 119.7283 HUDI DEVI

509724 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY SHIVJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68955 119.7283 SUREKHA CHOUDHARY

244662 BHOPRAJ JAT NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC68956 119.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

620916 SHAILENDRA SINGH RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN68957 119.7283 SPURMILA KANWAR

140973 RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA SHIVRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC68958 119.7283 LALI BAIRWA

315022 MONU CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68959 119.7283 PREM DEVI

615871 PRIYA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC68960 119.7283 MANISHA

202747 PRASHANT PREM SINGH MALE OBC68961 119.7283 RADHA

457389 HITESH KUMAR VACHANA RAM MALE OBC68962 119.7283 LEELA DEVI

291103 PRIYANKA RAJMAL FEMALE OBC68963 119.7283 PUSHPA

496275 HARSHIT JAIN RADHESHYAM JAIN MALE EWS68964 119.7283 ANITA JAIN

210452 PRAHLAD JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC68965 119.7283 PANI DEVI

212962 SHIVRAJ LOHAR KAILASH CHANDRA LOHAR MALE OBC68966 119.7283 SUSHILA DEVI

423127 DHARMENDRA UMMED SINGH MALE OBC68967 119.7283 RAJBALA DEVI

624164 VANSHIKA GOYAL RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS68968 119.7283 ANEETA GOYAL

202464 ROOPESH LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC68969 119.7283 SHAKUNTALA

325954 SACHIN SINGH CHOUDHARY BHOOPSINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC68970 119.7283 SUMAN DEVI

610736 NEETU KANWAR SUNDER SINGH FEMALE EWS68971 119.7283 SUNITA KANWAR

231354 OM PRAKASH MEHRA POONAM CHAND MEHRA MALE OBC68972 119.7101 VIMLA DEVI

605313 RAJU LAL GURJER HALU RAM GURJER MALE MBC68973 119.7101 LADI DEVI

322074 SUDHA HANUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS68974 119.7101 PREM KANVAR

377945 GOKUL PRASAD NITHARWAL HANUMAN SAHAI NITHARWAL MALE OBC68975 119.7101 TOPHA DEVI NITHARWAL

544495 BAL RAM YADAV BHOLA RAM MALE OBC68976 119.7101 LDCPRAMA DEVI

234480 DHAN RAJ GURJAR PRABHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC68977 119.7101 PANA BAI

339184 ASHOK KUMAR SERAWAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC68978 119.7101 MANJU DEVI

455382 BASTI RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC68979 119.7101 TEEJAN DEVI

394636 MAHESH VERMA MADAN LAL MALE SC68980 119.7101 VIMALA DEVI

402576 GHANSHYAM SANWAL GULLA RAM SANWAL MALE SC68981 119.7101 SHANTI DEVI

564058 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST68982 119.7101 BADAM DEVI
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288551 CHHINDEL KUMAR SHIVCHARANDAS MALE EWS68983 119.7101 SOMA DEVI

298356 MADAN LAL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC68984 119.7101 LAKSHMI DEVI

245964 IASHVER LAL MEGHWAL RUP LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC68985 119.7101 JAMNA DEVI

129871 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT PRAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC68986 119.7101 NARBADA DEVI

523950 LEELADHAR KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC68987 119.7101 MANGI KUMAWAT

295521 PARDEEP HARIOM MALE OBC68988 119.7101 KAMALA DEVI

458471 PREM SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS68989 119.7101 DEV KANWAR

380732 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA DHANNA LAL MALE SC68990 119.7101 ANITA DEVI

207860 SHAMBHU LAL GADRI NAND RAM GADRI MALE MBC68991 119.7101 SOHANI DEVI

476202 VIVEK GAUTAM MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS68992 119.7101 SANTOSH SHARMA

224208 VIKRAM DEPAWAT MADAN SINGH DEPAWAT MALE OBC68993 119.7101 MAGHI DEVI

411623 GEETA MEDA RAM FEMALE MBC68994 119.7101 SAJANI DEVI

234729 DHANRAJ SUMAN MADAN LAL SUMAN MALE OBC68995 119.7101 SUSHILA BAI

360709 SURESH CHAND SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC68996 119.7101 PRABHATI DEVI

512133 RAM KUNWAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC68997 119.7101 SARAJU DEVI

383849 JAI PRAKASH BALBIR SINGH MALE SC68998 119.7101 RAMA DEVI

525632 MANOJ KUMAR SEN JAGDISH CHANDRA SEN MALE MBC68999 119.7101 REKHA SEN

452453 KANWARU RAM DHIMA RAM MALE OBC69000 119.7101 GOMATI DEVI

563970 GUDDI PRIYA BAIRWA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE SC69001 119.7101 MANBHAR DEVI

348233 SHIVAM KUMAR SAIN MUKESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC69002 119.7101 INDRA DEVI

188914 POORA RAM RIDMAL RAM MALE OBC69003 119.7101 KASTURI DEVI

628356 TARUN SINGH HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC69004 119.7101 ASHA DEVI

193128 RITU JINDAL PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE EWS69005 119.7101 VEENA DEVI

343716 NILAM CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC69006 119.7101 CHANDA DEVI

468708 CHANANA RAM TULSA RAM MALE OBC69007 119.7101 CHUNI DEVI

282747 KRISHANA KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC69008 119.7101 MUNEE

192763 VIKAS PACHAURI OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN69009 119.7101 SAROJ SHARMA

535673 RAHUL SAINI RAMESH CHAND MALI MALE OBC69010 119.7101 GUDDI DEVI

404635 INDARJEET YADAV SITA RAM YADAV MALE OBC69011 119.7101 BADAM DEVI

495174 ARBIND KUMAR MEENA RANGLAL MEENA MALE ST69012 119.7101 KEDAAR BAI

287482 KISHOR KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC69013 119.7101 TARAWATI

309477 SUSHIL KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC69014 119.7101 MANJU

202096 BANKEY BIHARI MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC69015 119.7101 SHYAM WATI

306097 ANAND BHARTI SUBHASH BHARTI MALE OBC69016 119.7101 LAKSHMI DEVI

590327 MUKESH KATARA GAUTAM LAL KATARA MALE ST69017 119.7101 YESPARVATI DEVI

212181 HEMRAJ DHAKER RAJENDRA KUMAR DHAKER MALE OBC69018 119.7101 KAMLA DEVI

480613 ROSHAN KUMAR SAINI KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC69019 119.7101 JAMUNA DEVI

408375 HARI RAM MOTI RAM MALE OBC69020 119.7101 JAMNA DEVI

280410 PRAKASH MAMRAJ MALE SC69021 119.7101 CHOTHI DEVI

359381 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAWAN SINGH MALE OBC69022 119.7101 SHARDA DEVI

402491 RAHUL PRAJAPAT MANGI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC69023 119.7101 RAMESHVARI DEVI

552438 MUKESH YADAV MAHAVEER YADAV MALE OBC69024 119.7101 RATANI DEVI

168881 SONU CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69025 119.7101 VIDHYA DEVI

462618 MANCHAND PARIHAR LIKHAMA RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC69026 119.7101 PUSHPA DEVI

430978 SHARWAN RAM BHERA RAM MALE OBC69027 119.7101 BARJU DEVI

562996 MANRAJ MEENA MANMOHAN MEENA MALE ST69028 119.7101 VIMLA DEVI

245507 CHIRAG BAHETI VED PRAKASH BAHETI MALE EWS69029 119.7101 MANJU

517087 ASHOK SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE OBC69030 119.7101 DHARMILA KANWAR

149047 VIKRAM RAWAT RAM SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC69031 119.7101 TEEJA DEVI

128771 DEEPU KUMAR KHATEEK GANGA  RAM  KHATEEK MALE SC69032 119.7101 SITA DEVI

226145 KAILASH KUMAR MEGHWAL JAGDISH MEGHWAL MALE SC69033 119.7101 PUSHPA DEVI

132287 KISHOR SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS69034 119.7101 SUGAN KANWAR

168216 SIYA RAM MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE ST69035 119.7101 RAJANTI DEVI

433066 SUBHASH SAMPAT RAM MALE OBC69036 119.7101 SUNDARI DEVI

459357 NARNA RAM GHEWAR CHAND MALE OBC69037 119.7101 HAWA DEVI

310614 VINOD KUMAR HANSRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC69038 119.7101 KAMLA DEVI

528102 RAKESH KUMAR JOSHI GOPI LAL MALE EWS69039 119.7101 YESSOHANI DEVI

237184 DEVRAJ GURJAR PANNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69040 119.7101 MANBHAR BAI

298071 SANDEEP SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS69041 119.7101 SUDHESH KANWAR

227797 ANURAG GOPIRAM NOKHWAL MALE OBC69042 119.7101 PRAMILA DEVI
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342132 RAHUL YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC69043 119.7101 BIDAMI DEVI

578973 ROHIT KUMAR MOVA RAM MALE ST69044 119.7101 YESBABLI DEVI

154116 ABHISHEK SAINI TOTA RAM SAINI MALE OBC69045 119.7101 ANJANA

192945 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS69046 119.7101 MEENA DEVI

463390 SOMVEER BHERA RAM MALE OBC69047 119.7101 GITA DEVI

187627 DILIP GIRI RATAN GIRI MALE MBC69048 119.7101 TARA DEVI

281057 LALIT KUMAR JASWANT LAL MALE SC69049 119.7101 SHEELA DEVI

568869 SATISH PATIDAR SUBHASH PATIDAR MALE OBC69050 119.7101 YESVIMLA PATIDAR

139192 SUBHASH CHANDRA BAVALIYA SUKHA RAM BAVALIYA MALE OBC69051 119.6920 EXMROOKAMA DEVI

123858 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS69052 119.6920 SANTOSH DEVI

234264 UMMED SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS69053 119.6920 SANTOSH DEVI

544788 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC69054 119.6920 DHAPU DEVI

545481 SAROJ BAGARIA MALA RAM FEMALE OBC69055 119.6920  DIVSOHANI DEVI

334093 VINOD CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69056 119.6920 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY

597386 DIVYA SALVI GANPAT SALVI FEMALE SC69057 119.6920 MANJU SALVI

319695 JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT SUNDA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC69058 119.6920 VIMLA DEVI KUMAWAT

434604 GIRDHARI SHARMA KHEENYA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS69059 119.6920 KAMLA DEVI

457425 SUNDAR JOSHI LALIT KISHOR JOSHI FEMALE EWS69060 119.6920 TRIVENI JOSHI

159171 PAWAN SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC69061 119.6920 PAPI SAINI

415481 DEEPAK SISODIA DULE SINGH MALE EWS69062 119.6920 KUSUM SISODIA

359040 ANDEEP KUMAR BRIJLAL MALE OBC69063 119.6920 KAMALA DEVI

618888 SUMAN KUMARI BAJIYA JAGDISH PRASHAD FEMALE OBC69064 119.6920 BHAGOTI DEVI

314640 MANOJ KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC69065 119.6920 RADHA KUMAWAT

538326 AMAR SINGH MEENA LATUR RAM MEENA MALE ST69066 119.6920 KISHAN BAI

166531 NARESH SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC69067 119.6920 MEVA DEVI

327628 POOJA KUMARI MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST69068 119.6920 MANJU DEVI

519198 DHARMENDRA KUMAWAT PANNALAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC69069 119.6920 YESBHULI DEVI

293972 RAMKISHAN SHARMA MANGI LAL SAHRMA MALE EWS69070 119.6920 KUNANI DEVI

490960 AJAY MEROTHA RAMCHARAN MEROTHA MALE SC69071 119.6920 SANTOSH MEROTHA

279292 ANIL KUMAR LAKH RAM MALE SC69072 119.6920 MUNI DEVI

404257 POONAM KANWAR LAXMAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN69073 119.6920 SITA KANWAR

130818 MOHAMMAD SUFEEYAN ABDUL GANI KHAN MALE OBC69074 119.6920 TASLIM BANO

547031 ANKITA MAHALA BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC69075 119.6920 PARMESHWARI DEVI

262945 RAMESH BAINDARA OMPRAKASH BAINDARA MALE SC69076 119.6920 SUMAN DEVI

149142 TARUN BASITA JAGDISH PRASAD BASITA MALE SC69077 119.6920 MANJU DEVI

456753 VINOD NARAYAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC69078 119.6920 NIRMALA

393271 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAM KHILADI MEENA MALE EWS69079 119.6920 RAJWANTI DEVI MEENA

631567 PREETI YADAV SAJJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC69080 119.6920 KAMALESH

251451 Aarti Sahu OMPRAKASH SAHU FEMALE OBC69081 119.6920 INDRA DEVI

451423 CHHAGAN LAL LAKHA RAM MALE SC69082 119.6920 SUGANI DEVI

160926 MANISH KUMAR TONGARIYA RAJESH KUMAR TONGARIYA MALE SC69083 119.6920 PREM DEVI

423165 MONIKA RAMNARAYAN FEMALE OBC69084 119.6920 BHARTI DEVI

143185 YOGESHWER VISHNU KUMAR OLANIYA MALE SC69085 119.6920 MAYA DEVI

292551 POOJA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS69086 119.6920 SUNITA RANI

181447 NISHA SEN RAJENDRA SEN FEMALE OBC69087 119.6920 HEMLATA BAI

402486 KAMAL SINGH RATHORE MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC69088 119.6920 SHANTOSH KANWAR

456939 NITESH KUMAR SAYAR MAL MALE SC69089 119.6920 JAMNA DEVI

557755 MANISH CHOUDHARY GRIRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69090 119.6920 SITA DEVI

153457 VISHAL BHAGERWAL BRIJLAL BHAGERWAL MALE SC69091 119.6920 KAMLA DEVI

523946 DURGA KUMAWAT MIYA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC69092 119.6920 BHAGWATI DEVI

478534 DHEERAJ KUMAR SUKHRAM MALE ST69093 119.6920 PARVATI BAI

508259 GUDDI KHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC69094 119.6920 GEETA DEVI

280599 RAJESH PANDER PATRAM PANDER MALE OBC69095 119.6920 MAINA DEVI

312173 HIMANSHU RAGHUNATH SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS69096 119.6920 PUSHPA

432896 AFROZ YASIN KHAN FEMALE OBC69097 119.6920 HASINA BANO

456292 MAHESH DAYA RAM MALE OBC69098 119.6920 MANOJ

305455 ANNU BALA PREM CHAND GODARA FEMALE OBC69099 119.6920 SANTOSH DEVI

148666 SHOBHA CHOUDHARY BANNA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC69100 119.6920 SAYARI DEVI

383067 KULDEEP SHARMA NANDKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS69101 119.6920 MANJU DEVI

251313 POONAM SUTHAR BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC69102 119.6920 RUKMANI DEVI
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512203 RAKESH GOURA RAMSUKH GOURA MALE OBC69103 119.6920 MANISHA

190061 PRAVESH SHARMA DEVENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS69104 119.6920 RADHA SHARMA

375264 LOKESH MEHRA SURENDRA KUMAR MEHRA MALE OBC69105 119.6739 EXMANITA DEVI

201632 RAJAT KAKKAR GOPAL KRISHNA KAKKAR MALE EWS69106 119.6739 LALITA KUMARI

406909 LALA RAM CHOUDHARY UDA RAM MALE OBC69107 119.6739 EXMMEERA  DEVI

618211 GOPAL RAM UGMA RAM MALE OBC69108 119.6739 EXMBHANWARI DEVI

341877 FAILEE RAM BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC69109 119.6739 RAM PYARI DEVI

475627 ANURAG GAUTAM RAJESH GAUTAM MALE GEN69110 119.6739 SURAJ GOUTAM

345131 KARTAR SINGH AVANA RAMDHAN AVANA MALE MBC69111 119.6739 MOOLI DEVI

619274 KALU RAM REGAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE SC69112 119.6739 PANCHI DEVI

346244 ANITA KUMARI JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC69113 119.6739 SAMPATI DEVI

317752 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST69114 119.6739 LAXMA DEVI

460347 CHIRAG PANWAR KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC69115 119.6739 MUKAN KANWAR

451935 KETAN GEHLOT MADAN LAL MALE SC69116 119.6739 LALITA DEVI

383858 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST69117 119.6739 JAMBURI DEVI

161121 RAVI KUMAR GANGA SAHAI MALE SC69118 119.6739 VIMLA DEVI

462240 KAILASH KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE SC69119 119.6739 BUDI DEVI

425729 DEEPA KUMARI JAI SINGH FEMALE OBC69120 119.6739 RAJESH DEVI

489222 SHIV PRAKASH SUMAN RAM KALYAN SUMAN MALE OBC69121 119.6739 SITA BAI SUMAN

352960 RAVIPRAKASH VERMA BHIWA RAM VERMA MALE SC69122 119.6739 PHULI DEVI

144742 LOKENDRA SINGH RICHHPAL SINGH MALE OBC69123 119.6739 SAJNA DEVI

199689 RANJEET KUMAR SAINI VISHAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC69124 119.6739 MAYA DEVI

200041 DHOL KUMAR BAKSHI SINGH MALE MBC69125 119.6739 DEEMANI

253914 SANDEEP SINGH RAJPAL SINGH MALE EWS69126 119.6739 ANOKHI DEVI

335024 PRAHLAD JAT AMMALAL JAT MALE OBC69127 119.6739 DILBAR DEVI

489299 SONU MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST69128 119.6739 CHAMELI BAI

209004 SEVA RAM MEENA BHUVANA RAM MEENA MALE ST69129 119.6739 BARDI DEVI

160133 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST69130 119.6739 SUSHILA DEVI

125843 DINESH KUMAR JHAROTIYA RAMPRASAD JHAROTIYA MALE SC69131 119.6739 SAMPATI DEVI

556961 DURGA SHANKAR CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69132 119.6739 NIRMALA DEVI

303225 DAYARAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC69133 119.6739 SILOCHANA

249206 UDAI LAL DHAKER KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER MALE OBC69134 119.6739 BALI BAI

155815 SUNIL DHAKAR SAMALIYA DHAKAR MALE OBC69135 119.6739 SANTRA DEVI

630681 CHINKY GAUTAM MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS69136 119.6739 SUNITA DEVI

435965 TUSHAR DADALIAN KALA RAM MALE SC69137 119.6739 PAWANI DEVI

357503 MANJEET GADHWAL BHAGAT SINGH GADHWAL MALE OBC69138 119.6739 AMARI DEVI

201444 SAMUNDRA SHARMA LAXMAN SHARMA MALE EWS69139 119.6739 BANNO DEVI

178061 RADHIKA MEHRA NAWAL KISHORE MEHRA FEMALE SC69140 119.6739 REKHA MEHRA

179948 HEMANT MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST69141 119.6739 RAMSIYA BAI

399496 SHEETAL SHARMA MATHURADAS FEMALE EWS69142 119.6739 VANDANA SHARMA

541910 KHUSHBU KHANDELWAL SHANKAR LAL VERMA FEMALE SC69143 119.6739 VARDI DEVI

344406 MANISHA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC69144 119.6739 KAMLA DEVI

393254 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA DEV NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST69145 119.6739 KAMLA DEVI

416000 AISHWARYA NAMDEV RAMAN NAMDEV FEMALE OBC69146 119.6739 DEVKANYA NAMDEV

127892 NIKHIL SHARMA RAMAWTAR SHARMA MALE EWS69147 119.6739 GAYTRI DEVI

370116 VIRENDRA MACHIWAL RAMESH CHAND MALE ST69148 119.6739 SHANTI DEVI

148918 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI RAMNIWAS PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC69149 119.6739 SEEMA PRAJAPATI

417301 KAUSHAL SHAKYAWAL HEMANT KUMAR MALE SC69150 119.6739 PUSHPA DEVI

577576 YOGESH PRAJAPAT SHANKER LAL MALE OBC69151 119.6739 YESDURGA

518053 KIRTI KUMAR JANI SURESH KUMAR JANI MALE GEN69152 119.6739 KUSHUM JANI

418303 PAVAN KUMAR LODHA CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC69153 119.6739 NARMADA BAI

200913 ATMIKA JANGID BRAJMOHAN FEMALE OBC69154 119.6739 VIDHYA DEVI

147513 POOJA SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS69155 119.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

395251 KAMLESH SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS69156 119.6739 PARVATI DEVI

129827 VIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHANKAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS69157 119.6739 SUSHEELA KANWAR

630616 RIFIL KUMAR DHARM VEER MALE OBC69158 119.6739 DHANWATI DEVI

129598 MAMTA PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHAND PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC69159 119.6739  DIVLALI DEVI

506759 MANISHA GORA JAGMAL FEMALE OBC69160 119.6739 GULABI DEVI

269431 ASHISH PARMAR DESHRAJ MALE EWS69161 119.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

332965 VINOD KUMAR VERMA GOPAL LAL VERMA MALE SC69162 119.6739 SANTOSH VERMA

Page 1153

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

304352 DEEPAK KUMAR RAY SINGH MALE SC69163 119.6739 ROSHANI DEVI

200591 SHUBHAM OM PRAKASH MALE OBC69164 119.6739 PUSHPA DEVI

385861 SOBHAG SINGH BHATI NEER SINGH MALE EWS69165 119.6739 SAJJAN KANWAR

464619 SURESH MOOL DAS MALE OBC69166 119.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

286062 MANISH OMPRAKASH MALE SC69167 119.6739 RANI

504978 NIKITA KANWAR SARDAR SINGH FEMALE EWS69168 119.6739 HEM KANWAR

321692 POOJA KUMARI MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST69169 119.6739 RAJANTI DEVI

225045 GAUTAM KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC69170 119.6739 PARVATI DEVI

352324 RAMESH SAINI BADRI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC69171 119.6739 GAURA DEVI

252636 MONIKA SULTAN SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC69172 119.6739 MANBHARI DEVI

307484 ATUL KUMAR GOURISHANKAR MALE OBC69173 119.6739 GUDDI DEVI

332508 LAXMI MEENA BHAGWAN SHAHY MEENA FEMALE ST69174 119.6739 SANTI DEVI

133139 DEEPAK JAT RAMLAL JAT MALE OBC69175 119.6739 GHISY DEVI

333179 REKHA MEENA KANA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST69176 119.6739 MOSAMI DEVI

414955 RASEELA LODHA RAKESH KUMAR LODHA FEMALE OBC69177 119.6739 GULAB BAI LODHA

224948 SANJU HUDDA RAJA RAM HUDDA FEMALE OBC69178 119.6739 PARWATI DEVI

625188 MOHAMMAD UVESH ABDUL RASHID MALE OBC69179 119.6739 SAHINA

291464 SONU RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC69180 119.6739 SUSHILA DEVI

606886 SAMANDER LAL BHATI RAMDEEN MALE OBC69181 119.6739 LEELA DEVI

299804 INDU GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC69182 119.6739 SULOCHANA

397182 PUNIT YADAV PREM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC69183 119.6739 SUMITRA YADAV

191917 DEEPIKA KUMARI SUMMERA SINGH FEMALE SC69184 119.6739 SHEELA DEVI

207823 MAYANK KHOIWAL KAILASH CHANDRA KHOIWAL MALE SC69185 119.6739 SEETA DEVI

322164 RAHUL KUMAR GURJAR SUWA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69186 119.6739 RESHMI DEVI

622685 DEEPAK CHOUHAN PURKHA RAM MALE SC69187 119.6739 TULCHHI DEVI

296185 RADHESHYAM RAMSAWROOP MALE OBC69188 119.6739 LICHHMA

456741 VAHID KHAN RAHAMTULLA KHAN MALE OBC69189 119.6739 SINDHU

560714 GOVIND NARAYAN SWAMI BABULAL SWAMI MALE OBC69190 119.6739 SUMITRA DEVI

405865 RAJANI CHOUDHARY RATAN SINGH FEMALE OBC69191 119.6739 CHATURI DEVI

141804 MAMTA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC69192 119.6739 JAMANA DEVI

217540 ALNAAZ ANSARI SHOUKAT ALI ANSARI FEMALE OBC69193 119.6739 AFROZ ANSARI

542680 HANSA CHOUDHARY RAMNIVAS FEMALE OBC69194 119.6739 NARAYANI DEVI

375508 YASHWANT MARWAL BABU LAL CHEJARA MALE OBC69195 119.6558 RAJU DEVI

591595 BHUPENDRA JOSHI KHEMRAJ JOSHI MALE GEN69196 119.6558 YESRATAN JOSHI

388302 VIJENDRA PAREEK ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS69197 119.6558 RADHA DEVI

375640 RAMAVTAR MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST69198 119.6558 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

500502 BHUPENDRA NAGAR ASHOK NAGAR MALE OBC69199 119.6558 SUSHEELA NAGAR

627102 LAXMAN PRASAD MATHURA PRASAD MALE OBC69200 119.6558 KAMLA DEVI

383335 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC69201 119.6558 SUMITRA DEVI

188117 SWAROOP SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC69202 119.6558 LEELA KANWAR

256831 KEDAR PRASAD SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC69203 119.6558 CHHOTEE DEVI

373417 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS69204 119.6558 GAYATRI DEVI

303133 RAJESH KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC69205 119.6558 SHARDA

255473 Barkha Verma Ummed Mal FEMALE OBC69206 119.6558 MANJU

139528 SOHAN SINGH RAWAT BHIM SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC69207 119.6558 AMARI RAWAT

562067 VISHNU SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS69208 119.6558 LADA DEVI

520102 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY MANOHAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69209 119.6558 YESPURAN DEVI

154792 OM PRAKASH MEENA CHET RAM MEENA MALE ST69210 119.6558 KAMLESH MEENA

490428 DURGA SHANKAR DHARA JEET NAGAR MALE OBC69211 119.6558 VIMLA NAGAR

602070 VAIBHAV TAILOR MANOJ TAILOR MALE OBC69212 119.6558 YESSUNITA

194149 BHARAT LAL DHAKED KHOOBI RAM DHAKED MALE OBC69213 119.6558 BATTO DEVI

330681 MANOJ KUMAR BOHARA NARAYAN LAL BOHARA MALE SC69214 119.6558 MOHANI DEVI

183080 ANIL MEHTA PRITHVIRAJ MEHTA MALE OBC69215 119.6558 MALTI BAI

619418 ANITA HARI RAM FEMALE OBC69216 119.6558  DIVKESHAR DEVI

404249 SHWETA KANWAR GANESH S JADAUN FEMALE EWS69217 119.6558 ROOP KANWAR

142217 SUBHASH MEGHWAL FATTU RAM MALE SC69218 119.6558 SUGNI DEVI

610120 SHUBHAM KUMAWAT LEELARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC69219 119.6558 KAMLA DEVI

214835 RAJENDRA KUMAR MALI BHAIRU LAL MALI MALE OBC69220 119.6558 BALI DEVI

577007 MANISH MEHTA LAXMAN MEHTA MALE GEN69221 119.6558 YESBHAGWATI

362808 DEEPAK MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST69222 119.6558 SHIMLA DEVI
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218502 POOJA KASWAN RAJA RAM KASWAN FEMALE OBC69223 119.6558 KRISHNA DEVI

386608 AJAY KUMAR MAHAWAR KANHAIYA LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC69224 119.6558 DHANVANTI DEVI

620938 BHAGWAT SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE OBC69225 119.6558 PREM KANWAR

449713 RAGHUVEER PADMA RAM MALE SC69226 119.6558 LAKSHMI DEVI

425733 KAPIL KUMAR VEERBAHADUR MALE OBC69227 119.6558 VINOD DEVI

413562 RAMHET GURJAR DEVLAL MALE MBC69228 119.6558 NEEHAL BAI

421641 AKSHAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC69229 119.6558 VIMALA DEVI

193700 DHARMVEER RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC69230 119.6558 JAGVEERI

144282 PARMESHWAR TELI RAJMAL TELI MALE OBC69231 119.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

300797 ALLA DITTA NIYAJ MOHAMAND MALE OBC69232 119.6558 HANIFA BANO

538932 HARSHITA GARG OMPRAKASH GARG FEMALE EWS69233 119.6558 KUSUMLATA GARG

455780 SUNIL BENIWAL MADAN LAL MALE OBC69234 119.6558 FULA DEVI

429439 KAPILA HAWA SINGH FEMALE OBC69235 119.6558 SAROJ DEVI

483770 NISAR UDDIN MOUJU UDDIN MALE OBC69236 119.6558 RAHMAT BANO

142347 JAGDISH KUMAWAT MANGI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC69237 119.6558 SARJU DEVI

458156 SWAROOP SINGH HANUMAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS69238 119.6558 SANTOSH KANWAR

629123 BABLI GURJAR GOPAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC69239 119.6558 MEENA DEVI GURJAR

498748 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC69240 119.6558 BACHCHI DEVI

215380 PRAMOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69241 119.6558 SUMITRA DEVI

437635 BHARAT SINGH HARI SINGH MALE OBC69242 119.6558 PREM KANWAR

194872 TEEKENDRA SINGH MEENA MADAN MOHAN MEENA MALE ST69243 119.6558 BASHOL DEVI

420412 SUNITA KUMARI SHIVPAL FEMALE OBC69244 119.6558 GEETA DEVI

301413 NIRMAL SINGH RAM SINGH MALE SC69245 119.6558 PREM KAUR

201847 HARJEET SINGH HEERA LAL JAT MALE OBC69246 119.6558 OMA

604970 GOVIND RAM DHARM RAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69247 119.6558 PAPUDI DEVI

392001 RAKESH SAINI NARAYAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC69248 119.6558 PANCHI DEVI

399197 AYUSHA VYAS PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN69249 119.6558 SUMAN DEVI SHARMA

209570 MANSA JAT JAMANA JAT FEMALE OBC69250 119.6558 RATNI DEVI JAT

556649 RASHID KHAN RAEES KHAN MALE EWS69251 119.6558 SAKILA KHAN

172304 PRADEEP RAJPUT OMKAR SINGH MALE GEN69252 119.6558 CHAMAN

413311 SAKSHI JAIN RAJESH JAIN FEMALE EWS69253 119.6558 REKHA JAIN

500736 DINESH MEENA GIRRAJ MEENA MALE ST69254 119.6558 BARFI BAI

555356 SHYOKISHAN GURJAR RAM SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC69255 119.6558 SANTRA DEVI

216026 PANKAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY MOOLCHAND UPADHYAY MALE EWS69256 119.6558 SHANTA DEVI UPADHYAY

344228 RAJU TETARWAL JAGDISH PRASAD TETARWAL MALE OBC69257 119.6558 MANGI DEVI

135832 YASH SAGAR DINESH KUMAR SAGAR MALE OBC69258 119.6558 KAMLA SAGAR

386100 HANUMAN SINGH GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC69259 119.6558 GEETA DEVI

592766 RAJESH MEWARA BANSI LAL MEWARA MALE OBC69260 119.6558 YESMANJU MEWARA

437425 NARESH SAINI GANESH RAM MALE OBC69261 119.6558 SUNDARI DEVI

307146 RAGESHWARI CHHOTE LAL SARWAN FEMALE SC69262 119.6558 SANJU SARWAN

304005 SUSHILA MAHENDAR KUMAR FEMALE OBC69263 119.6558 PARMESHWARI DEVI

162049 RAKESH KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC69264 119.6558 RAMBHUTERI

612336 TANNU SAXENA SATYANARAYAN SAXENA FEMALE OBC69265 119.6558 MANJU DEVI

629501 MONU MEENA VIJENDRA MEENA MALE ST69266 119.6558 VIRMA DEVI

199550 NAMRATA KUMARI BHANVARSVARUP FEMALE GEN69267 119.6558 NEERAJ DEVI

326757 VANDANA VERMA YASHWANT VERMA FEMALE SC69268 119.6558 ANITA DEVI

511333 RAKESH MEGHWAL SHIV RAM MALE SC69269 119.6558 GEETA DEVI

531536 VIJENDRA MEENA TIKARAM MEENA MALE ST69270 119.6558 FORANTI DEVI

529878 MAHAVEER NATH RAWAL MAHENDRA NATH RAWAL MALE OBC69271 119.6558 SUNITA RAWAL

433818 GOMA RAM GANGA RAM MALE OBC69272 119.6558 CHUNI DEVI

360780 LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN69273 119.6558 ASHA DEVI

445854 ASHOK KUMAR MANGA RAM MALE OBC69274 119.6558 CHAMPA DEVI

617221 PREETI CHOUDHARY MAGHARAM FEMALE OBC69275 119.6558 BHANWARI DEVI

607232 RATNA RAM JAT SHIVKARAN JAT MALE OBC69276 119.6558 SHANTI DEVI

172119 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA BIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST69277 119.6558 KAILASHI DEVI

396491 YASH JANGID RADHAMOHAN JANGID MALE OBC69278 119.6558 SANTOSH JANGID

468330 TISHANSHU SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE OBC69279 119.6558 SUMAN KANWAR

244030 NEHA AHIR DINESH AHIR FEMALE OBC69280 119.6558 KAMLA BAI

509352 SURAJMAL CHENA RAM MALE SC69281 119.6558 MANOHARI DEVI

467603 KHUSHAL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE EWS69282 119.6558 RAMILA DEVI

Page 1155

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

432751 RADHESYAM PUKH RAJ MALE OBC69283 119.6558 NARAYANI DEVI

467833 KULDEEP SOLANKI SHRAWAN SOLANKI MALE OBC69284 119.6558 GUTTI DEVI

164979 JESWAL ANURADHA MANGALRAM MANGALRAM FEMALE OBC69285 119.6558 RAJANA

179586 SHALU KUMARI NAGAR CHANDRA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC69286 119.6558 MANJU BAI

123691 SACHIN SINGH CHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC69287 119.6558 KANTA RAWAT

226029 AJEEM KHAN RAHEEM BAKSH MALE OBC69288 119.6558 SHAKILA

389363 SANJU KUMAR JANGIR RAMOTAR JANGIR MALE OBC69289 119.6377 MAINAWATI

323972 SHAHID ALI SADDQUE AHMED MALE EWS69290 119.6377 EXMRAZIYA BANO

451985 SURESH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MALE OBC69291 119.6377 NARBDA DEVI

471637 POOJA SHARMA KANHAYA LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS69292 119.6377 LAXMI SHARMA

281032 MUKESH KUMAR BALU RAM MALE OBC69293 119.6377 SARASWATI DEVI

134757 SURTARAM GURJER BHAG CHAND GURJER MALE MBC69294 119.6377 CHOTHI

231928 VANDANA YADAV YOGENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC69295 119.6377 KAUSHLYA YADAV

599220 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL DALLA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC69296 119.6377 LALITA DEVI MEGHWAL

623251 RAM KARAN CHENA RAM MALE OBC69297 119.6377 EXMHARKU DEVI

488549 DHEERAJ MEHRA CHHITAR LAL MEHRA MALE SC69298 119.6377 SAVITRI MEHRA

200302 VISHNU KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE OBC69299 119.6377 CHANDRA

140955 FARUK ALI MALWAN AYUB KHAN MALE OBC69300 119.6377 GULSHAN BANU

375282 SURENDAR KUMAR MEENA RANJEET SINGH MEENA MALE ST69301 119.6377 JHAMRI DEVI

156056 DHARA SINGH YADAV RAMKHILARI YADAV MALE OBC69302 119.6377 SURAJ DEVI

419253 HITESH SHARMA BALGOVIND  SHARMA MALE EWS69303 119.6377 PUSHPA DEVI

157780 PRIYANKA DEVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE GEN69304 119.6377 KAVITA DEVI

304296 PAWAN KUMAR RANVEER KUMAR MALE OBC69305 119.6377 KALAWATI DEVI

164916 SONAM YADAV SURENDER SINGH YADAV FEMALE GEN69306 119.6377 KAMLESH YADAV

556574 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69307 119.6377 RAMKANYA DEVI

283932 MADAN SINGH SANTOKH SINGH MALE SC69308 119.6377 DARSHANA KAUR

562415 RAJARAM CHOUDHARY PRAHALAD RAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69309 119.6377 NER DEVI JAT

140601 SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC69310 119.6377 RAMU DEVI

548356 RANJEET KHOKHAR BIRBAL KHOKHAR MALE OBC69311 119.6377 SAJANA DEVI

399934 SARITA KUMAWAT BALU RAM FEMALE OBC69312 119.6377 ANCHI DEVI

497348 MUNESH BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC69313 119.6377 RAMPATI BAI

227468 GUDDI PURBA RAM FEMALE OBC69314 119.6377 RAJA

283273 SUJATA RANJEET SARSWA FEMALE EWS69315 119.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

136869 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE RANJEET SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS69316 119.6377 GOPAL KANWAR

601142 MOHAMMED ANSAR MALIK MOHD ASHFAQ MALIK MALE GEN69317 119.6377 YESFARIDA BANU MALIK

394729 ANUPAM DIXIT DEVENDER DIXIT MALE EWS69318 119.6377 CHITRA SHARMA

459189 CHANDAN CHOUDHARY PEMA RAM MALE OBC69319 119.6377 BARJU DEVI

618767 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAMI GOVIND LAL MALE OBC69320 119.6377 SAROJ DEVI

184841 RAVI KANT NAGAR MADAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC69321 119.6377 SUNITA NAGAR

330757 MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC69322 119.6377 MALI DEVI YADAV

558246 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA RAMESH VERMA MALE SC69323 119.6377 VIMLA DEVI

233040 NAGENDRA PRATAP RAJPUROHIT MAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS69324 119.6377 DURGA KANWAR RAJPUROHIT

476671 DEEPAK BAGHERWAL GIRIRAJ PRASAD MALE SC69325 119.6377 MEENA BAGHERWAL

361317 RAJENDRA KUMAR BUNKER KANA RAM BUNKAR MALE SC69326 119.6377 KAMLI DEVI

392076 TARUN KHANDELWAL KAILASH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS69327 119.6377 INDRA GUPTA

305888 MUKESH MANI RAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC69328 119.6377 INDRAWATI

231400 SITA RAM GODARA AASURAM GODARA MALE OBC69329 119.6377 MULI DEVI

610329 RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAMI KISHAN SWAMI MALE OBC69330 119.6377 CHIDIYA DEVI

348090 BABU LAL JAT SHRIRAM JAT MALE OBC69331 119.6377 MATHURA DEVI

379180 MAHESH SAINI SHARDARA RAM SAINI MALE OBC69332 119.6377 PREM DEVI

452415 NARSI RAM NIMBA RAM MALE MBC69333 119.6377 LILU DEVI

318369 RAMJILAL GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR MALE MBC69334 119.6377 PREM DEVI

492193 DEEPAK MEENA SATYA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST69335 119.6377 SUMAN MEENA

536742 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS69336 119.6377 REENA SHARMA

365695 RAJESH SINGH GURJAR BRAHM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC69337 119.6377 ROOP BAI GURJAR

346915 NARAYAN CHECHI RAMSWROOP CHECHI MALE MBC69338 119.6377 GULAB DEVI

334810 SOURABH SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC69339 119.6377 LALITA SAINI

233211 SUMAN CHOTIA PRAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC69340 119.6377 GOMATI DEVI

329479 SEEMA KUMARI MEENA HARI NARAIN MEENA FEMALE ST69341 119.6377 RAMKURI DEVI

334247 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV ,PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC69342 119.6377 KAMALI DEVI
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286864 ANIL JEET RAM MALE OBC69343 119.6377 KALAWATI DEVI

207141 VISHNU KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC69344 119.6377 GUDDI DEVI

293629 RAKESH GODARA DEEP CHAND GODARA MALE OBC69345 119.6377 MEERA DEVI

438735 RAVINDRA NATH JETHA NATH MALE OBC69346 119.6377 INDRA DEVI

431293 GANGA RAM RATNA RAM MALE OBC69347 119.6377 KESI DEVI

198073 HARSHIT SINGH KAPTAN SINGH MALE OBC69348 119.6377 RAJWATI FAUJDAR

581245 BHAVESH KALAL PRAKASH CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC69349 119.6377 YESANITA DEVI

461566 VISHNA RAM DHIRA RAM MALE SC69350 119.6377 HAHU DEVI

463491 DEVA RAM KHEEYA RAM MALE OBC69351 119.6377 MAGI DEVI

597006 MANAS PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR MALE OBC69352 119.6377 YESVIDHYA PATIDAR

196304 SAPNA SOLANKI KAPTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC69353 119.6377 MADHUBALA

381080 GANESH SAINI GOVIND PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC69354 119.6377 SURGHYAN DEVI

343914 VISHRAM GURJAR KALLU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC69355 119.6377 GHAMALI DEVI

557589 RAJESH GURJAR HARI KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC69356 119.6377 JAGDISHI GURJAR

134570 AMIT KUMAR TAILOR JAGDISH TAILOR MALE OBC69357 119.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

415463 ANURAG MEHAR JASWANT SINGH MEHAR MALE SC69358 119.6377 SAVITRI BAI

595390 SUMIT JHALAWAT GOTI LAL JHALAWAT MALE EWS69359 119.6377 RAMI

521126 VAIBHAV SHARMA SHIVPRASHAD SHARMA MALE GEN69360 119.6377 YESKANTA DEVI

556776 TRILOK JAIN SHYOJI LAL JAIN MALE EWS69361 119.6377 KOSHALYA DEVI

398807 MAHIMA SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS69362 119.6377 MEENU DEVI

280023 NITESH CHOUDHARY MAHAVEER KASWAN MALE OBC69363 119.6377 MAYA DEVI

502312 YUKTA RATHORE RAMESH RATHORE FEMALE OBC69364 119.6377 MADHU RATHORE

404462 SHREYA SHARMA LALIT KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS69365 119.6377 KALPANA SHARMA

519968 RAVINA CHOUDHARI DINESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC69366 119.6377 YESKRISHNA BAI

465541 VIRDHA RAM ISHARA RAM MALE OBC69367 119.6377 REVANTI DEVI

123490 RAMDEV BHICHAR AMAR CHAND BHICHAR MALE OBC69368 119.6377 GAMALA DEVI

232272 YOGITA KUMAWAT KARNA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC69369 119.6377 SUMITRA KUMAWAT

350122 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA SHRAWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST69370 119.6377 LAXMI DEVI

153855 LAXMAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT SIYA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC69371 119.6377 ROSHANI DEVI

332343 VEDPRAKASH GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69372 119.6377 KAILASHI DEVI GURJAR

507993 HEMA RAM BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC69373 119.6377 PUKHI DEVI

170209 SALIM KHAN DEEN MOHMMAD MALE OBC69374 119.6196 JAMEELA

131242 BHAGU RAM BODU RAM MALE OBC69375 119.6196 NARAYANI DEVI

215315 GAYATRI PATWA DAYAL SHANKER PATWA FEMALE OBC69376 119.6196 SHARDA DEVI

248371 NEETA CHOUDHARY LADU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC69377 119.6196 MANJU JAT

428938 JAGDAMBA TANWAR BALCHAND TANWAR FEMALE OBC69378 119.6196  WIDPUSHPA DEVI

541764 SARITA DEEP CHAND FEMALE OBC69379 119.6196 JHUMA DEVI

248327 GOURAV BHATI GOUTAM BHATI MALE OBC69380 119.6196 RENU BHATI

441483 INDRAJEET KUMAR MITHALAL MALE SC69381 119.6196 SEEMA DEVI

528546 BHARAT KUMAR JANGID MOHAN LAL MALE OBC69382 119.6196 CHUNNI DEVI

390543 ANITA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC69383 119.6196 LALI DEVI

460098 DEEPIKA VYAS PRAHLAD VYAS FEMALE EWS69384 119.6196 VIMLA

185431 VIKRAM KUMAR SHANKAR LAL BRAHMAN MALE EWS69385 119.6196 SHANTI DEVI

396166 HANSRAJ YADAV BHAGAWAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC69386 119.6196 SITA DEVI YADAV

181976 PRIYANKA MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE ST69387 119.6196 NIRMALA DEVI

224471 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA HET RAM SHARMA MALE EWS69388 119.6196 RAJA DEVI

281852 SHIWANGI SIDANA DURGESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS69389 119.6196 LATA

293402 PRADEEP KUMAR DHARM PAL SWAMI MALE OBC69390 119.6196 KIRAN SWAMI

588646 KUSUM PRAJAPAT JITANDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC69391 119.6196 YESDURGA DEVI PRAJAPAT

426911 RAHUL KUMAR SUBHKARAN SINGH MALE OBC69392 119.6196 MANJU DEVI

414360 AKHILESH KUMAR RAM CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC69393 119.6196 DEV BAI

545085 VISHAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE OBC69394 119.6196 VIMLA KANWAR

297264 NITESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC69395 119.6196 KALAWATI DEVI

146265 SUSHAMA RATHORE KIRAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS69396 119.6196 PUSHPA KANWAR

526330 NEELAM PAHADIYA KAILASH PAHADIYA FEMALE SC69397 119.6196 KAMLA DEVI

415145 KAVITA BAIRWA RAMESHWAR BAIRWA FEMALE SC69398 119.6196 BASANTI BAI

179087 DHEERENDRA KUMAR SUMAN JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC69399 119.6196 LALTA BAI

400072 SARITA PRAJAPATI HANUMAN PRASAD KUMHAR FEMALE OBC69400 119.6196  DIVRADHA DEVI

327583 RAMKALYAN MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST69401 119.6196 MOOLI DEVI

563297 GANPAT LAL CHOUDHARY NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC69402 119.6196 NARBADA DEVI
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300503 POOJA BRIJ LAL FEMALE SC69403 119.6196 RADHA DEVI

444148 HADMATA RAM NAINA RAM MALE SC69404 119.6196 FUSI DEVI

169840 LALTESH MEENA HARI KISHAN MEENA MALE ST69405 119.6196 SAROJ DEVI

238577 NIKITA TAILOR MAHAVEER KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC69406 119.6196 BINDU BALA

455935 BACHPAN KANWAR SOBHAG SINGH FEMALE EWS69407 119.6196 ANNAD KANWAR

564730 SHAITAN MEENA SHYO NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST69408 119.6196 SHYO PYARI DEVI

368112 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE OBC69409 119.6196 MANJU DEVI

620514 ANITA MEGHWAL MANGLA RAM FEMALE SC69410 119.6196 CHUKA DEVI

568944 SANA AKHTAR AKHTAR MOHAMMED FEMALE OBC69411 119.6196 TAHIRA BANO

440903 RUPA JALARAM FEMALE OBC69412 119.6196 PEPEE DEVI

632341 NILESH CHOUDHARY DARA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69413 119.6196 SHARMILA CHOUDHARY

429978 RAVI KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC69414 119.6196 RAJBALA DEVI

468933 ASHOK BHAGA RAM MALE OBC69415 119.6196 BHANWARI DEVI

500262 KHAJAN SINGH RAMPHUL MEENA MALE ST69416 119.6196 SANTI BAI

314143 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR DURGA GURJAR MALE MBC69417 119.6196 KAMALA DEVI

305181 MANPREET KAUR BACHAN SINGH FEMALE SC69418 119.6196 JASVEER KAUR

157591 ANJALI KHUSHI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST69419 119.6196 MEERA

428590 ANJU KUMARI MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE ST69420 119.6196 PREM DEVI

512915 YOGITA MALI ANDARAM MALI FEMALE OBC69421 119.6196 INDRA DEVI

370282 RAHUL BARALA GULJARI PRASAD JAT MALE OBC69422 119.6196 RAJU DEVI

204164 DEVESH SINGH MOTI RAM MALE MBC69423 119.6196 OMVATI

558577 POOJA GURJAR SHIVJI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC69424 119.6196 MANOHAR DEVI

156935 ANKIT TIWARI RAJENDERA TIWARI MALE EWS69425 119.6196 ARCHANA DEVI

440012 NEMA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE OBC69426 119.6196 TULSHI

125788 ANIL KUMAR MOOLCHAND MALE OBC69427 119.6196 GYARSI DEVI

135314 BHAGWAT SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE OBC69428 119.6196 GUDDI DEVI

541779 MANISHA YADAV MALI RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC69429 119.6196 SITA DEVI

553165 SHANKAR PAHADIYA RAM PRASAD PAHADIYA MALE SC69430 119.6015 SHANTI DEVI

517458 HEMRAJ GHEWAR CHAND MALE SC69431 119.6015 VARJU DEVI

562656 ANIL KUMAR SEN SHYAM LAL SEN MALE OBC69432 119.6015 NIRMALA DEVI SEN

528301 JAGDISH MEGHWAL KIKAJI MEGHWAL MALE SC69433 119.6015 NANDA DEVI

491386 SONAM SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS69434 119.6015 MANJU SHARMA

564111 RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY LAXMAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69435 119.6015 GEETA DEVI

178702 JITENDRA KUMAR NAGAR RAMKUMAR NAGAR MALE OBC69436 119.6015 PHOOLA BAI

585310 KHUSHAL SINGH SISODIYA INDRA JEET SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN69437 119.6015 YESPREM KUNWAR

590341 CHANDRIKA FATEH SINGH FEMALE GEN69438 119.6015 KANCHAN KANWAR

390791 MAHENDRA KUMAR GARHWAL SOHAN LAL GARHWAL MALE OBC69439 119.6015 PRABHATI DEVI

332975 SHIV KUMAR GAUTAM DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM MALE EWS69440 119.6015 CHAMELI DEVI

610897 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS69441 119.6015 SHEELA DEVI

313048 KAILASH MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST69442 119.6015 PREM DEVI

448957 PEERA RAM SUTHAR NAGJI RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC69443 119.6015 DEVI

398306 HARSHAY SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS69444 119.6015 VIMALA DEVI SHARMA

148264 MUKESH KUMAR PRAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC69445 119.6015 VIMLA DEVI

532509 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST69446 119.6015 RAMSWAROOPI MEENA

219693 RAKESH GODARA MALLA RAM GODARA MALE OBC69447 119.6015 GUDDI DEVI

560990 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69448 119.6015 BHANWARI DEVI

443125 MITHOO SINGH VEER SINGH MALE EWS69449 119.6015 OT KANWAR

398386 AMRITA SURELA RAMNIWAS SURELA FEMALE SC69450 119.6015 SUSHEELA DEVI

324903 CHANDRAPRAKASH BHARDWAJ PHANENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS69451 119.6015 SAROJ DEVI

592201 BHAGYASHREE AUDICHYA BABU LAL AUDICHYA FEMALE EWS69452 119.6015 YESJAMANA AUDICHYA

230055 BALVEER SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS69453 119.6015 PUSHAPA KANWAR

412981 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA CHHITAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC69454 119.6015 TULSI BAI BAIRWA

398707 VISHNU KUMAWAT LAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC69455 119.6015 BADAM DEVI

429837 ADITYA MADAN LAL NAYAK MALE SC69456 119.6015 ANGURI DEVI

508342 SUNIL KACHRA RAM MALE OBC69457 119.6015 BAU

468858 DINESH KUMAR GULABA RAM MALE SC69458 119.6015 JHAMMU DEVI

203294 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS69459 119.6015 INDRA SHARMA

192031 DEEVAN SINGH SAUDAN SINGH MALE OBC69460 119.6015 RAMRATI

240891 RAJENDRA MALAV SHIVNARAYAN MALE OBC69461 119.6015 CHANDRA PRAKASH BAI

320153 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA MALE ST69462 119.6015 RAMKALI MEENA
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356871 PRATHVI RAJ MEENA RAGHU NATH MEENA MALE ST69463 119.6015 DURGA DEVI MEENA

565049 MAHAVEER DHAKAD MADAN LAL DHAKAD MALE OBC69464 119.6015 GEETA DEVI

359321 MOHIT KUMAR BAIRWA GYAN CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC69465 119.6015 SUMITRA DEVI

289633 RAKESH KUMAR TANDI MADAN LAL TANDI MALE OBC69466 119.6015 GITA DEVI

621764 RAKESH RAMURAM GODARA MALE OBC69467 119.6015 SHARDA DEVI

213573 DEV RAM GURJAR CHHOTU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69468 119.6015 FUMA DEVI GURJAR

326028 MANISH JANGID BANWARI JANGID MALE OBC69469 119.6015 LALITA DEVI

490907 DILKHUSH YOGI RAMPRASAD YOGI MALE OBC69470 119.6015 KAMLA DEVI

211988 RAMAN PRAJAPATI RAMGOPAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC69471 119.6015 RANJNA DEVI

559834 BUDDHI PRAKASH REGAR RAMPHOOL REGAR MALE SC69472 119.6015 SANTRA DEVI

142142 NANU LAL GURJAR DAYAL  GURJAR MALE MBC69473 119.6015 SUNDARI DEVI

515115 NEELAM KANWAR HANVANT SINGH FEMALE GEN69474 119.6015 UMRAV KANWAR

536172 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST69475 119.6015 KUMA WATI DEVI

230279 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS69476 119.6015 SANTOSH

452798 RAVINDRA NAGAURA SHYAM SUNDAR NAGAURA MALE SC69477 119.6015 SUSHILA

564566 BHARAT RAJ CHAUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69478 119.6015 MAYA DEVI

614272 MAHIPAL GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC69479 119.6015 SUMITRA DEVI

145797 SANWAR MAL BALAI ASHU RAM BALAI MALE SC69480 119.6015 BIMLA DEVI

481239 HIMANSHU BIRLA RAM RATAN MALE SC69481 119.6015 NORANG BAI

296796 PRADEEP KUMAR LILU RAM MALE OBC69482 119.6015 BHATERI DEVI

483761 CHETAN SHARMA BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS69483 119.6015 SHASHI KALA

281836 ANKUR KASHMIRI LAL MALE SC69484 119.6015 PARWATI DEVI

224766 HUKMA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC69485 119.6015 AMMU DEVI

357587 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV KHEM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC69486 119.6015 MANNI DEVI

511779 NISHA KAMERIA INDERRAJ KAMERIA FEMALE OBC69487 119.6015 YASHODA

434031 MOHIT CHOUHAN TRIBHUWAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC69488 119.6015 SAROJ CHOUHAN

185002 SUNIL KUMAR MEGHWAL RAM SAGAR MEGHWAL MALE SC69489 119.6015 RAM MURTI

419034 MANJU DHEER SINGH FEMALE SC69490 119.6015 SAJJANA DEVI

226384 MOTA RAM SAHI RAM MALE OBC69491 119.6015 PAPPU DEVI

171445 KALAWATI BAI BALVEER SINGH FEMALE SC69492 119.6015 SURJA DEVI

324818 NISHA CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC69493 119.6015 LALI DEVI

506483 MANISH BHATI KISHANLAL BHATI MALE OBC69494 119.6015 CHUKA DEVI

535986 SAMAYA MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST69495 119.6015 UGANTI DEVI

323218 RAVI PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC69496 119.6015 PARMESWARI DEVI

204771 ARJUN SINGH MANGELAL MALE SC69497 119.6015 SHEELA DEVI

621532 DEVA RAM NANU RAM MALE OBC69498 119.6015 NARAYNI DEVI

443518 NITESH SAINI KACHARA RAM MALE OBC69499 119.6015 JAINA

206848 PRADHAN  GURJAR KAMAL MALE MBC69500 119.6015 KESHO DEVI

417580 SEEMA DANGI RADHE SHYAM FEMALE OBC69501 119.6015 SUNITA BAI

232218 ROHIT RAMAWAT BAJRANG RAMAWAT MALE OBC69502 119.6015 ANITA RAMAWAT

540810 PAYAL DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC69503 119.6015 SUMAN DEVI

303324 SONIKA MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE SC69504 119.6015 VIDYA DEVI

214410 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT DHANNA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC69505 119.6015 KAMLA DEVI KUMAWAT

607939 PRATAP SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS69506 119.6015 MITHU KANWAR

435755 ANIL RAMNIWAS MALE OBC69507 119.6015 SEEPU

590656 JAIMINI SHAKTAWAT KIRAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE GEN69508 119.6015 YESNIMISHA KUNWAR

306112 BABU KHAN NAWAB ALI MALE OBC69509 119.6014 KURSHEDA BANO

135011 AYUSHI SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN69510 119.6014 ANNU SHARMA

136885 VINOD KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC69511 119.5833 KAMALA DEVI

195304 DEEPAK KUMAR DHAKAR CHAMPA RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC69512 119.5833 MEERA RANI DHAKAR

386961 RAMESH JITARWAL MOHAN LAL JITARWAL MALE OBC69513 119.5833 FULI DEVI JITARWAL

213572 SUNIL KUMAR DHAKAR PRABHU LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC69514 119.5833 PYARI DEVI DHAKAR

170173 MEENAKSHI SEN KAMAL CHAND SEN FEMALE OBC69515 119.5833 VIMALA DEVI SEN

482429 SOURABH SINGH JAIDEV SINGH MALE EWS69516 119.5833 BAIKUNTHI DEVI

179682 IQBAL ALAM MANJUR ALAM MALE OBC69517 119.5833 TAMIZAN BANO

231815 VIKAS TANWAR ASHOK TANWAR MALE OBC69518 119.5833 PUSHPA TANWAR

591791 JAYESH KALAL CHANDU LAL KALAL MALE OBC69519 119.5833 YESPREMLATA DEVI KALAL

383478 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC69520 119.5833 MOHARE DEVI

282644 ASHA NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE SC69521 119.5833 RAJ KALA

344128 RADHE SHYAM MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST69522 119.5833 DHAPU DEVI
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459832 ASLAM TELI ANWAR ALI MALE OBC69523 119.5833 MUNNI BANO

356326 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC69524 119.5833 SUSHILA DEVI

304650 SITA RAM DAULAT RAM MALE OBC69525 119.5833 PARMESHWARI DEVI

132320 BANWARI LAL SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC69526 119.5833 KANI DEVI

133280 KIRAN KAILASH FEMALE SC69527 119.5833 GITA DEVI

219836 RAMAVATAR RAM PRASAD MALE OBC69528 119.5833 MUNNI DEVI

171048 DEEPIKA NAINIWAL MOHAN LAL NAINIWAL FEMALE SC69529 119.5833 ANITA

310969 VIKASH KUMAR JOSHI VINOD KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS69530 119.5833 KRISHNA

270975 PIYUSH RAWAL RAMESH CHANDRA RAWAL MALE GEN69531 119.5833 YESLALITA RAWAL

171418 ANSHU SAINI AMRAT LAL SAINI MALE OBC69532 119.5833 CHANDA SAINI

310395 DEVI SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC69533 119.5833 SAROJ

172029 HEMLATA JATAV SHIVLAL JATAV FEMALE SC69534 119.5833 BASANTI DEVI

368433 RADHAKISHAN MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST69535 119.5833 PANCHI DEVI

525336 POONAM SINGH JETH SINGH MALE OBC69536 119.5833 TAMU DEVI

306149 LAKSHMAN SHARMA SATYADEV SHARMA MALE EWS69537 119.5833 KAMLESH

554461 KULDEEP SINGH RANAWAT RAMESHWER LAL MALE OBC69538 119.5833 ASHA DEVI

560180 SUNIL GORA GOPAL GOURA MALE OBC69539 119.5833 VIMLA DEVI

616504 MANISHA YADAV MADURAM YADAV FEMALE OBC69540 119.5833 KRIPA DEVI

336192 SURENDRA KUMAR DODWARIA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC69541 119.5833 KAMALA DEVI

474280 LALTA BAI GURJAR KIRODI GURJAR FEMALE MBC69542 119.5833 PREM DEVI

126007 RADHE SHYAM KUMAWAT GANPAT RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC69543 119.5833 BHAGOTI DEVI

127695 NIKKI GURJAR MAHA DEV GURJAR FEMALE OBC69544 119.5833 VIMLA GURJAR

401536 SITARAM SAINI RAMESH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC69545 119.5833 PREM DEVI

141863 HARI CHOYAL HAGAM CHOYAL MALE OBC69546 119.5833 CHHAGNI DEVI

534772 AVDHESH KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST69547 119.5833 LEELA

583562 BHAGWATI LAL TELI MOHAN LAL TELI MALE OBC69548 119.5833 YESLEHRI BAI

609058 DINESH YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC69549 119.5833 KOYALI DEVI

138380 MANGI LAL KUMAWAT DULI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC69550 119.5833 MANJU DEVI

172315 AJEET CHOUDHARY SHER SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69551 119.5833 DHANNI DEVI

555958 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69552 119.5833 SHANTI DEVI

354532 MAMTA YADAV BABU LAL FEMALE OBC69553 119.5833 RATNI DEVI

551417 NIRANJAN RAJ PUROHIT DALPAT RAJ PUROHIT MALE GEN69554 119.5833 YESSAJJAN KANWAR

480083 SUMIT KUNDRA BANWARI LAL MALE SC69555 119.5833 VIMLA DEVI

610234 RAHUL BASNIWAL SATISH KUMAR BASNIWAL MALE OBC69556 119.5833 SAVITA DEVI

138302 RAJESH KUMAR PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC69557 119.5833 DURGA DEVI

602235 UMESH SUTHAR ISHWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC69558 119.5833 YESPUSHPA DEVI

464333 JASRAJ JAY RAM MALE OBC69559 119.5833 PAVANI DEVI

429349 NIKITA KHINCHI MAHENDRA SINGH KHINCHI FEMALE OBC69560 119.5833 MEENA KHINCHI

409203 POOJA KHATRI OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS69561 119.5833 KANTA KHATRI

311649 SUMAN SARJEET RAM FEMALE OBC69562 119.5833 DURGA

288442 BABU LAL SHUMBHU RAM MALE SC69563 119.5833 RADHA DEVI

350091 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMPHAL MEENA MALE ST69564 119.5833 RAMKANYA DEVI

142199 SONU RAIGAR NATHU RAM RAIGAR MALE SC69565 119.5833 RAJU DEVI

266007 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA GHANSHAYAM MEENA MALE ST69566 119.5833 HUKAM BAI

474464 SAKSHI RAJENDRA KUMAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS69567 119.5833 SUMAN GOYAL

226142 REWANT SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE EWS69568 119.5833 GUDDI KANWAR

287655 ANMOL SATISH KUMAR MALE EWS69569 119.5833 MEENA DEVI

563843 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC69570 119.5833 SANTRA DEVI

227996 ABHISHEK RAMAWAT DEV KISHAN RAMAWAT MALE OBC69571 119.5833 VIMALA RAMAWAT

385190 MANISH YOGI CHOTHAMAL YOGI MALE OBC69572 119.5833 PREM DEVI

613600 MOHAN SHARMA GOKUL SHARMA MALE EWS69573 119.5833 SAROJ DEVI

623122 PRADEEP KUMAR BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC69574 119.5833 RUKMA DEVI

412350 SARASWATI KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC69575 119.5833 MANISHA DEVI

261514 NISHA SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA FEMALE EWS69576 119.5833 SEETA DEVI

613165 GIRRAJ SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC69577 119.5833 SUMAN DEVI

325353 ARCHANA KANWAR KHANGAROT JITENDRA SINGH KHANGAROT FEMALE GEN69578 119.5833 SITA DEVI

563126 BANWARI GURJAR BHAGIRATH LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69579 119.5833 MAMTA GURJAR

610958 VIJETA VASUDEV YADAV FEMALE OBC69580 119.5833 MANJU DEVI

255119 POONAM MEGHWAL BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE SC69581 119.5833 CHHOTU DEVI

553159 DHARMENDRA SINGH MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST69582 119.5833 JHAMALA DEVI
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551334 HIDA RAM KESA RAM MALE OBC69583 119.5833 HANJA DEVI

460884 ASHOK PURI SHIV PURI MALE OBC69584 119.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

225114 SHYAM SUNDER MAIN PAL MALE OBC69585 119.5833 MAYA

420784 RAMESH KUMAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC69586 119.5833 GEETA DEVI

156747 ARTI SAINI KHILARI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC69587 119.5833 PINKY DEVI

217214 PAVAN PAREEK SURESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS69588 119.5833 RENU PAREEK

401371 BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC69589 119.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

399678 SHUBHAM SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN69590 119.5833 MANJU SHARMA

340484 VIKAS SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS69591 119.5833 KAMLA DEVI

326363 AASHISH SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS69592 119.5833 KAMERI DEVI

581088 FLORY JAIN JAYESH CHAMPAWAT FEMALE GEN69593 119.5833 YESSEEMA CHAMPAWAT

450330 SUMAN RATHORE OM SINGH FEMALE GEN69594 119.5833 SANTOSH KANWAR

452394 MEGHA RAM HEMA RAM MALE SC69595 119.5833 USHA DEVI

397881 HARIOM UDAY SINGH MALE OBC69596 119.5833 VIRAMA DEVI

457444 RAM LAL PARIHAR CHUNA RAM PARIHAR MALE SC69597 119.5833 MADU DEVI

582366 MANJU KUMAWAT DALCHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC69598 119.5833 PARAS KUMAWAT

322803 DAYARAM MEENA RAMKUWAR MEENA MALE ST69599 119.5833 PANCHI DEVI

208718 ADIL USTA ANARDEEN USTA MALE OBC69600 119.5833 FARJANA BEGAM

319574 RANJEET PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC69601 119.5833 SHARWANI DEVI

419456 SAKSHI RANDHIR SINGH FEMALE OBC69602 119.5833 SUMAN DEVI

558425 KALPANA SHARMA PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS69603 119.5833 GAYATRI DEVI

321478 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC69604 119.5833 GEETA DEVI

622097 MANISH SAINI NEMI CHAND MALE OBC69605 119.5833 PREM DEVI

125476 LAL CHAND DAGAR MANGAL CHAND DAGAR MALE OBC69606 119.5833 SHRAWANI DEVI

281307 VIKASH POONIA JHUMAR RAM POONIA MALE OBC69607 119.5833 LICHHAMA DEVI

440922 DHARMENDRA TAK PAPPU RAM MALE OBC69608 119.5833 MUNNI DEVI

258915 UTKARSH MAHAR BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST69609 119.5833 GUDDI DEVI

630326 PREETI YADAV HARI KRISHAN FEMALE OBC69610 119.5833 GEETA DEVI

382295 CHHAIL BIHARI SHARMA BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS69611 119.5833 MAYA DEVI

194936 ANSHU GAUR DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS69612 119.5833 SUMAN DEVI

307532 SUKHVEER SINGH GURUMOHAN SINGH MALE SC69613 119.5833 SUKHJEET KAUR

510177 ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY HARISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC69614 119.5833 GHEVARI DEVI

544346 AYUSHI SAIN RAMESH KUMAR SAIN FEMALE OBC69615 119.5833 SUSHILA DEVI

521518 KIRTI PATIDAR RAMSUKH FEMALE OBC69616 119.5833 YESREKHA DEVI

607689 REKHA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN FEMALE EWS69617 119.5652 SURAJ SHARMA

125878 BHAWANI SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE EWS69618 119.5652 RASAL KANWAR

408858 GOVINDA RAM JOGA RAM MALE MBC69619 119.5652 KHAMMA DEVI

198013 OMPRAKASH KAPOOR JOGENDRA KAPOOR MALE OBC69620 119.5652 KRISHNA DEVI

317283 JAI PRAKASH RANIWAL JAGDISH PRASAD RANIWAL MALE SC69621 119.5652 MULI DEVI

457912 OMA RAM SITA RAM MALE OBC69622 119.5652 GEETA

346182 NATHU LAL BAIRWA BADRI PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC69623 119.5652 GULAB DEVI

196658 GOPESH PRATAP SINGH GAJ RAJ SINGH MALE OBC69624 119.5652 SHRIMATI SINGH

287305 MANDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH MALE OBC69625 119.5652 SUKHPREET KOUR

219167 Kali Charan Bijaraniya Shri Ram MALE OBC69626 119.5652 GUDDI DEVI

244259 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT BABULAL KUMAWAT MALE GEN69627 119.5652 YESSAMPAT BAI

291077 PARMOD KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC69628 119.5652 SILOCHANA DEVI

283081 MANISH RAJPUROHIT BHAIRO SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS69629 119.5652 BASANTI DEVI RAJPUROHIT

323764 NEERAJ KUMAR SIKARVAR BHEEM SINGH MALE SC69630 119.5652 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

222109 KARAN SINGH CHANDEL RANVEER SINGH CHANDEL MALE GEN69631 119.5652 MAYA KANWAR

297772 MOHANLAL SHARAVAN KUMAR MALE SC69632 119.5652 VIMLA DEVI

382866 MAHESH KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC69633 119.5652 RUKMA DEVI

170188 HAREESH KUMAR VERMA KAILASH CHANDRA VERMA MALE SC69634 119.5652 KAMLA DEVI

133713 SUNIL KUMAR MAGANI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC69635 119.5652 SANTOSH DEVI

300286 HARPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH MALE OBC69636 119.5652 KULDEEP KAUR

614828 SUNITA KUMARI UDAY SINGH FEMALE OBC69637 119.5652 SAVITRI DEVI

516538 JAGDISH MEENA DHALA RAM MALE ST69638 119.5652 GANGA DEVI

452007 MURALI MANOHAR PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC69639 119.5652 CHHATTI DEVI

455812 VIKRAM MOTRA ANADA RAM MOTRA MALE OBC69640 119.5652 SAYARI DEVI

517614 TARUN KUMAR VAISHNAV KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC69641 119.5652 SARSWATI DEVI

188689 TRILOK CHAND BALA RAM MALE OBC69642 119.5652 PAPU DEVI
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484312 JAIPRAKASH PRAJAPAT JAGDISH LAL MALE OBC69643 119.5652 LEELA DEVI

478668 JITENDRA SINGH SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC69644 119.5652 KESHAR BAI

172674 MAHENDER SINGH GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC69645 119.5652 SHUKA BAI DEVI

484087 AYUSH CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE SC69646 119.5652 RITU CHOUHAN

266799 NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS69647 119.5652 RADHA DEVI

509778 PANKAJ VAISHNAV GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC69648 119.5652 SUSHILA DEVI

391559 TABBSUM BANO RASHID KHAN FEMALE GEN69649 119.5652  DIVCHHOTI

563238 VIKAS SWAMI HANUMAN SWAMI MALE OBC69650 119.5652 SITA DEVI

497275 MOHAMMAD NAEEM MOHD.NAZIR MALE OBC69651 119.5652 RUKSANA

255704 MANISHA SAHARAN RAMNIWAS SAHARAN FEMALE OBC69652 119.5652 SARASWATI DEVI

599551 KISHAN LAL REBARI LALU RAM REBARI MALE MBC69653 119.5652 MEERA BAI

239334 LOKESH GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC69654 119.5652 RUPA BAI

447215 KHETA RAM POKAR RAM MALE OBC69655 119.5652 JETHEE DEVI

408931 TEERTH RAM RENWATA RAM MALE SC69656 119.5652 MADHAMON

396265 KAMLESH SHARMA PAPPU SHARMA MALE EWS69657 119.5652 MIRA DEVI

225038 SURBHI TAK KANHAIYA LAL TAK FEMALE OBC69658 119.5652  DIVSUMAN LATA

122202 MANISH KUMAR LAKHA RAM CHHABARWAL MALE OBC69659 119.5652 DHAPU DEVI

415089 PURI LAL NAGAR KANWAR LAL MALE OBC69660 119.5652 RUKAMANI BAI

384128 RAMKISHOR SEPAT JAGDISH PRASAD SEPAT MALE OBC69661 119.5652 BHAGWATI DEVI

483734 VINOD CHOUDHARY RAM KARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69662 119.5652 SANTOSH DEVI

324010 HIMANSHU SHARMA HARI OM SHARMA MALE EWS69663 119.5652 ANITA SHARMA

372604 ROHIT SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS69664 119.5652 GAYATRI DEVI

478064 KULDEEP GURJAR CHHITAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69665 119.5652 SANTRA BAI

391563 AMIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS69666 119.5652 SAKUNTLA KANWAR

335945 YOGESH SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC69667 119.5652 LALLI DEVI

610407 KAPIL HUKAM CHAND MALE OBC69668 119.5652 LALITA DEVI

479855 JAGRAM GURJAR GAJANAND GURJAR MALE MBC69669 119.5652 MOHAN DEVI

435308 PRAKASH SHOU KANWARA RAM MALE OBC69670 119.5652 MANGI DEVI

433984 JAYESH KUMAR BHANWARA RAM MALE SC69671 119.5652 HANJU DEVI

614980 RAVI KUMAR ARYA HARI RAM ARYA MALE SC69672 119.5652 BIMLA DEVI

380948 AMARDEEP SINGH JAGAWAT JAIPAL SINGH BARAITH MALE OBC69673 119.5652 LALITA DEVI

552760 NEERAJ NAYAK BHANWAR LAL NAYAK MALE SC69674 119.5652 GYARSI DEVI

605727 RAJENDRA SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC69675 119.5652 JAMNA DEVI

297611 HOSHIYAR SINGH SATYAPAL SINGH MALE GEN69676 119.5652 ANITA KANWAR

151994 MUKESH CHOUHAN RAM GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC69677 119.5652 MANBHAR DEVI

526113 SANGEETA KUMARI MEGHWAL PRATAP LAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC69678 119.5652 MOHINI BAI

526430 RAKESH MEGHWAL GHASI RAM MALE SC69679 119.5652 ROOPA DEVI

536390 NAVAL KUMAR GURJAR AMBALAL MALE MBC69680 119.5652 UMA DEVI

386949 RAHUL MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST69681 119.5652 BHAGWATI DEVI

407948 GANESH RUPA RAM MALE OBC69682 119.5652 INDRA

511054 PAVAN MAKER MOTI RAM MAKER MALE OBC69683 119.5652 PAPPU DEVI

632519 JYOTI DHARAMPAL SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC69684 119.5652 BIMLA DEVI

442958 POORA RAM BUDHA RAM MALE OBC69685 119.5652 MEERA DEVI

255721 BHARAT SINGH RATHORE MATU SINGH MALE EWS69686 119.5652 MAYA KANWAR

553552 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR GOVIND NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC69687 119.5652 SANTRA DEVI

314863 ASHOK ROLANIYA JAGDISH ROLANIYA MALE OBC69688 119.5652 GEETA DEVI

239022 CHETAN MEGHWAL RAMLAL MEGHWAL MALE SC69689 119.5652 SUGNA BAI

444248 OMPRAKASH ANNA RAM MALE OBC69690 119.5652 KUNNI DEVI

352489 HANSA YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC69691 119.5652 KAMALI DEVI

620891 PRAMOD SAINI MANGI LAL MALE OBC69692 119.5652 SEEMA DEVI

624817 HARISH SATISH CHANDRA MALE MBC69693 119.5652 VEERO

322577 PURAN MAL SAIN KISHOR SAIN MALE OBC69694 119.5652 VIDHYA DEVI

292920 MANISH LEGA SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC69695 119.5652 VIMLA DEVI

565380 NIHARIKA BHARTI SURENDRA BHARTI FEMALE OBC69696 119.5652 SUSHILA DEVI

214763 DEEPAK NATH YOGI SANWAR NATH YOGI MALE OBC69697 119.5652 SEETA DEVI

227154 SUNIL AANVALA KANA RAM MALE OBC69698 119.5652 SAYARA DEVI

466279 DEEPAK VAISHNAV RAJU DAS MALE OBC69699 119.5652 PAPPU DEVI

280621 NISHA DHAKA AMARCHAND DHAKA FEMALE OBC69700 119.5652 GUDDI DEVI

477459 FAIJAN MOHAMMED JABBAR KHA MALE OBC69701 119.5652 NASEEM BANO

412493 BUNTY LODHA MUKAN LODHA MALE OBC69702 119.5652 LAD BAI
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186149 RAMA RAM DUNGRA RAM MALE OBC69703 119.5652 RUPO DEVI

440528 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAGA RAM MALE OBC69704 119.5652 JHAMU DEVI

228246 SUBHASH GODARA KESHU RAM MALE OBC69705 119.5652 GEETA DEVI

574461 ANSH SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA MALE EWS69706 119.5652 HANSA DEVI SHARMA

298267 NARAYAN PAREEK RAJENDRA PRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS69707 119.5652 SHARDA DEVI

416954 KAMAL SINGH RAGHU SINGH MALE OBC69708 119.5652 RAMU BAI

347535 SHAITAN SINGH GURJAR KANA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC69709 119.5652 LADA DEVI

341203 SUNIL KUMAR PAREEK VINOD KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS69710 119.5471 RUKAMANI DEVI PAREEK

371732 MURAREE LAL KUMHAR CHHOTU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC69711 119.5471 NAHANA DEVI

457069 KALU RAM BULA RAM MALE SC69712 119.5471 GEETA DEVI

284684 VINOD KUMAR LILU RAM MALE OBC69713 119.5471 SAROJ DEVI

124182 ARVIND SINGH BABU SINGH MALE GEN69714 119.5471 EXMSAVITRI DEVI

313253 VIRENDRA KUMAR JINGAR GORI SHANKAR JINGAR MALE SC69715 119.5471 URMILA JINGAR

440831 DINESH KUMAR PUNMA RAM JI MALE OBC69716 119.5471 GERA DEVI

247412 ANKIT SUKHWAL UDAI LAL SUKHWAL MALE GEN69717 119.5471 SUMITRA SUKHWAL

509513 SANWAR RAM SANJAY MALE OBC69718 119.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

478808 NOSHEEN AARA SHAKOOR MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC69719 119.5471 HUSNAARA

540412 ANITA YADAV KAJOD MAL FEMALE OBC69720 119.5471 DHOLI DEVI

388062 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC69721 119.5471 BIMLA DEVI

139659 MAHESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC69722 119.5471 KAMLA DEVI

494051 SHABAZ KHAN SABIR KHAN MALE OBC69723 119.5471 SHAHINA BEGAM

361152 CHANDRAKALA YADAV RAM NIWAS YADAV FEMALE OBC69724 119.5471 SAROJ YADAV

391466 ANKIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS69725 119.5471 VIMLESH DEVI

467254 BHARAT DAS JAGDISH MALE OBC69726 119.5471 REKHA

290704 SUNIL KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC69727 119.5471 GUDDI

487593 RAM RAJ MEENA BRIJ MOHAN MEENA MALE ST69728 119.5471 RUKMANI BAI

476176 RAJENDRA KUMAR SUMAN LAL CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC69729 119.5471 RAM BHAROSI SUMAN

234163 HIMANSHU PAREEK BRIJENDRA PAREEK MALE GEN69730 119.5471 REKHA PAREEK

564302 ANIL CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69731 119.5471 DWARKA DEVI

617964 SANGEETA GODARA BHINWA RAM FEMALE OBC69732 119.5471 KANI DEVI

496005 HEMANT NAGAR RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC69733 119.5471 KAMLESH BAI

608639 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS69734 119.5471 DASARATH KANWAR

332945 KALU RAM MEENA SEDU RAM MEENA MALE ST69735 119.5471 RUKMA DEVI

165870 UMASHANKAR SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC69736 119.5471 MANOHARI DEVI

204104 ALKA KUMARI HARI SHANKAR RAWAT FEMALE OBC69737 119.5471 MITHLESH KUMARI

525820 KHUSHBU CHARAN PRAHLAD SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC69738 119.5471 SAYAR KUNWAR

250688 POOJA BANE SINGH FEMALE EWS69739 119.5471 KRISHNA DEVI

393791 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69740 119.5471 MANOHAR DEVI

630761 PUNIT YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV MALE OBC69741 119.5471 MEENA DEVI

408448 YASHPAL SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS69742 119.5471 CHHAGAN KANWAR

241744 KAMLESH KUMHAR BHERU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC69743 119.5471 GEETA DEVI KUMHAR

474279 PRIYA BAI RAM SINGH JADAUN FEMALE EWS69744 119.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

346698 SHIVANI SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC69745 119.5471 MAMTA DEVI SAINI

189525 CHETAN LAL GODARA HANUMAN RAM GODARA MALE GEN69746 119.5471 VIRA DEVI

480745 MAHESH PAREEK SATYANARAYAN PAREEK MALE EWS69747 119.5471 SAMPAT DEVI

294716 ANKIT BISHNOI KANURAM MALE OBC69748 119.5471 KALAWATI

494254 MAHAVEER SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS69749 119.5471 SUGAN KANWAR

312675 TILAKRAJ VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC69750 119.5471 KESHAR DEVI

155877 RITU VERMA MATADEEN FEMALE SC69751 119.5471 KAMLA

139317 KAMLESH KUMAR SAMOTA HARI SINGH MALE OBC69752 119.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

310278 DINESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC69753 119.5471 DARSHANA

256827 KOMAL GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC69754 119.5471 KESHANTA DEVI

480129 ABHISHEK PARETA PADAM KUMAR PARETA MALE OBC69755 119.5471 SEEMA PARETA

427711 MANISHA BANGARWA VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC69756 119.5471 SUNITA DEVI

140568 BHOM SINGH SAYAR SINGH MALE EWS69757 119.5471 SADA KANWAR

298694 RAJKUMAR TILOK CHAND MALE OBC69758 119.5471 KALAVATI

268974 DILEEP MEENA HARGOVIND MALE ST69759 119.5471 VIMALESH

292171 TARSEM SINGH GURJANT SINGH MALE OBC69760 119.5471 KARAMJEET KOUR

360674 KAMINI SINGHAL DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL FEMALE EWS69761 119.5471 GEETA DEVI

510272 SURESH LAMROR RAMKISHOR MALE OBC69762 119.5471 PARMA DEVI
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437921 BHOMA RAM HABATA RAM MALE OBC69763 119.5471 MAPHI DEVI

499675 MANISH KEWAT BUDDHIPRAKASH KEWAT MALE OBC69764 119.5471 RANI BAI KEWAT

498344 SHUBHAM GURJAR NIHAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC69765 119.5471 SHAKUN GURJAR

481307 NIRBHAY SINGH LAKHAN SINGH MALE EWS69766 119.5471 TANWAR BAI

326456 KOMAL MEENA LALA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST69767 119.5471 GYARSI DEVI

476507 RAMKISHAN SAHU PAPPU LAL SAHU MALE OBC69768 119.5471 GOARA BAI

227629 KIRAN BHATI SHER SINGH BHATI FEMALE GEN69769 119.5471 SAROJ KANWAR

250801 GANESH SAINI RAJESH SAINI MALE OBC69770 119.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

563490 MANRAJ GURJAR LADDU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69771 119.5471 ANITA DEVI

343380 DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST69772 119.5471 GULAB DEVI

527684 MAHENDRA PATEL BHERA RAM MALE OBC69773 119.5471 SUJKI DEVI

261584 SURAJ KUMAR BAIRWA RAJKUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC69774 119.5471 RAJWANTI DEVI

580984 HARSH SEN GOPAL SEN MALE OBC69775 119.5471 MANJU SEN

229276 ANIL SURJA RAM MALE OBC69776 119.5471 DHAPU DEVI

320795 RAHUL PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC69777 119.5471 BHAGVATI DEVI

190564 ANKIT SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC69778 119.5471 KAMLESH

279339 SUBHASH PATRAM MALE SC69779 119.5290 JAYANI DEVI

339213 RAVI PRAKASH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC69780 119.5290 KITABO DEVI

615271 GHANSHYAM DATT SWAMI KAILASH CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC69781 119.5290 GEETA DEVI

615172 MANISH KUMAR MEENA SHIV RAJ MEENA MALE ST69782 119.5290 SUMITRA DEVI

491040 MONU MEHTA RAJENDRA MEHTA MALE OBC69783 119.5290 MANJU MEHTA

343533 DINESH PRAJAPAT RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC69784 119.5290 LAXMI PRAJAPAT

205678 LOVESH TIKAM CHAND MALE OBC69785 119.5290 EXMSUDHA SHARMA

369197 VINOD BAWARIYA SADHU RAM BAWARIYA MALE SC69786 119.5290 CHHIMMA DEVI

363117 RENU SHEKHAWAT DILEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS69787 119.5290 MUNNI KANWAR

298279 BHAJAN LAL SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS69788 119.5290 SARASWATI DEVI

401876 RAJENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL HANUMAN SAHAI PALIWAL MALE SC69789 119.5290 KANI DEVI

189709 GOVIND KUMAR LUMBA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69790 119.5290 IMARTI DEVI

616553 UTTAM SINGH SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC69791 119.5290 OMVATI YADAV

337135 RAJ KUMAR VERMA MATADEEN VERMA MALE SC69792 119.5290 GULAB DEVI

420293 KAMLESH KUMARI ROHITASHAV FEMALE OBC69793 119.5290 SUMITRA

446894 NAVEEN SEVADA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC69794 119.5290 VIMALA DEVI

313850 MUTHARESH KUMAR MEENA RAMJEE LAL MEENA MALE ST69795 119.5290 BHULI DEVI

226207 ABDUL VAHID PANWAR MOHAMMAD GAFFAR PANWAR MALE OBC69796 119.5290 MUMTAJ BANO PANWAR

373992 VIVEK JAGRAWAL MADAN LAL JAGRAWAL MALE SC69797 119.5290 ANOKHI DEVI

230826 SUNIL LUNA RAMESHWAR LAL LUNA MALE SC69798 119.5290 JAMNA DEVI

558183 HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC69799 119.5290 INDRA DEVI

333843 SUGAR SINGH MEENA GANESH MEENA MALE ST69800 119.5290 RAMESHI DEVI

407300 NISHTHA VASHISHTH MARUDHAR VASHISHTH FEMALE GEN69801 119.5290 ALKA SHARMA

438524 BALI GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC69802 119.5290 PURON DEVI

237803 RAJ KUMAR GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69803 119.5290 SANTOSH GURJAR

485132 NANDKISHOR DHAKAR FULCHAND DHAKAR MALE OBC69804 119.5290 SANTOSH BAI

574174 SUMIT KALAL DINESH KALAL MALE OBC69805 119.5290 YESLEELAWATI KALAL

392677 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC69806 119.5290 GAYATRI DEVI

555188 GYAN SINGH CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM JAT MALE OBC69807 119.5290 GEETA DEVI JAT

453439 DEVA RAM POKRA RAM MALE OBC69808 119.5290 MAGI DEVI

163729 NIKHIL YADAV RAJ KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC69809 119.5290 BIMLA YADAV

547314 SONU KUMARI NEMICHAND JANGIR FEMALE OBC69810 119.5290 SHOBHA DEVI

248180 PRAKASH CHANDRA DHAKAR MADAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC69811 119.5290 GEETA BAI

230033 RAVINDRA SIYAG OMPRAKASH MALE OBC69812 119.5290 BIRMA DEVI

465034 MAHIPAL SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE EWS69813 119.5290 ACHAL KANWAR

413436 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST69814 119.5290 CHAND BAI MEENA

342624 RAMAWATAR SINGH GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69815 119.5290 SAJNA DEVI

303273 PARMOD KUMBHDAS MALE OBC69816 119.5290 BHADO DEVI

488397 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI CHANDRA PRAKASH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC69817 119.5290 MADHU BAI

475110 SUNIL KUMAR REGAR BHAIRU LAL REGAR MALE SC69818 119.5290 PREM BAI

511063 MANISHA LAKHARA BADRI RAM FEMALE OBC69819 119.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

155458 AMAN KUMAR DHARAMVEER YADAV MALE OBC69820 119.5290 SUMAN

146659 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC69821 119.5290 LAXMI DEVI

284619 ROSHAN LAL RAJU MALE SC69822 119.5290 SAVITRI
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512582 SRAWAN PATEL KHIMA RAM MALE OBC69823 119.5290 AHILYA DEVI

438197 SURESH KUMAR CHAMPA RAM MALE MBC69824 119.5290 HIRA DEVI

366430 NITESH KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC69825 119.5290 KAANI DEVI SAINI

220626 KAVITA HANUMAN PRASHAD FEMALE OBC69826 119.5290 GANGA DEVI

607336 ASHA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS69827 119.5290 KANCHAN DEVI

336592 ASHUTOSH RAW GANESH RAV MALE SC69828 119.5290 SITA DEVI

143002 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI JUWANA RAM MALI MALE OBC69829 119.5290 KAMLESH MALI

581369 MEGH DARSHAN SINGH RAO RAJENDRA SINGH RAO MALE OBC69830 119.5290 YESSHARMILA KUNWAR RAO

541051 CHANDA MEENA SUREESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST69831 119.5290 SANTA DEVI

477210 HIMANSHU VAISHNAV SATYA NARAYAN VAISHNAV MALE OBC69832 119.5290 RUKMANI VAISHNAV

242694 NEHAL JAIN MAHENDRA CHORDIA FEMALE GEN69833 119.5290 MADHUBALA

464039 GOPAL SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE EWS69834 119.5290 PANKHU DEVI

348424 VINAYAK SHARMA SHRI PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN69835 119.5290 USHA SHARMA

528668 VIKRAM SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC69836 119.5290 SOHANI BAI

269393 MANMOHAN GOSWAMI VIJENDRA GOSWAMI MALE OBC69837 119.5290 GUDDI

436922 RAM PRAKASH SANCHORIYA SIMBHU RAM MALE SC69838 119.5290 PARAMA DEVI

138412 NIRMAL CHANEJA SHYOPAL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC69839 119.5290 BIMALA DEVI

296299 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJPUROHIT POONAM CHAND RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS69840 119.5290 MUNNI DEVI

362217 VARSHA RUNDLA GYARSHI LAL FEMALE OBC69841 119.5290 TEEJA DEVI

443419 MANAK RAM DHANNA RAM MALE SC69842 119.5290 SHARDA

447985 GANESH SUTHAR TEEKAM CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC69843 119.5290 PAPPU DEVI

467894 GHANSHYAM MEENA JUGLA RAM MEENA MALE ST69844 119.5290 KOSHALYA DEVI

548039 ANKITA LAKHIWAL KAILASH KUMAR LAKHIWAL FEMALE SC69845 119.5290 MANJU DEVI

415640 HEMRAJ LOVEVANSHI GAJANAND LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC69846 119.5109 LALTA BAI

587995 PAWAN MEGHWAL LOGAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC69847 119.5109 YESHAGAMEE BAI

358974 SURAJ PRAKASH SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE OBC69848 119.5109 KANTA DEVI

422617 RAM SINGH SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC69849 119.5109 NARAYANI DEVI

229699 MANJU GODARA SOHAN LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC69850 119.5109 PARMESHWARI DEVI

451300 GAJENDRA OMPRAKASH MALE OBC69851 119.5109 SHANTI

555531 RADHIKA RAJAWAT VEER SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE GEN69852 119.5109 MANJU KANWAR

554283 VINOD KUMAR SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC69853 119.5109 RAM PYARI

349745 GHANSHYAM SINGHAL MOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC69854 119.5109 LAXMI DEVI

573549 MANJU KUNWAR DEVRA SHIVNATH SINGH DEVRA FEMALE GEN69855 119.5109 CHAV KUNWAR DEVRA

151154 ISLAMUDDIN IBRAHIM MALE OBC69856 119.5109 SHARIFAN BANU

556573 SHWETA AGRAWAL NIRMAL KUMAR MENDVASYA FEMALE EWS69857 119.5109  DIVASHA JAIN

171935 RAJESH CHOUDHARY BIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC69858 119.5109 VIRAMA DEVI

171283 RAJKUMAR JATAV BABU LAL JATAV MALE SC69859 119.5109 OMVATI DEVI

427021 MAMTA AMALESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC69860 119.5109 MAHENDRA DEVI

358471 KRISHAN KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC69861 119.5109 INDIRA DEVI

358502 PEEYUSH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN69862 119.5109 VIJAYLAXMI SHARMA

283738 MANGI LAL MOSALPURIA BHIMSEN MALE SC69863 119.5109 VIMALA DEVI

143994 PANKAJ SARAN YUDHISHTHAR MALE OBC69864 119.5109 SANTOSH DEVI

410403 VIKRAM KUMAR MANGANA RAM MALE OBC69865 119.5109 SINGARI DEVI

257083 PRIYANKA SONI RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC69866 119.5109 SUMAN DEVI

377312 SUNIL SAINI SHARVAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC69867 119.5109 SUSHILA DEVI

292908 SUKHDEV LAL CHAND MALE SC69868 119.5109 REKHA

492816 DEEPAK KHAREDIYA RAM BABU KHAREDIYA MALE SC69869 119.5109 KAUSHAL BAI

262037 POOJA PHULWARIYA BRIJMOHAN PHULWARIYA FEMALE SC69870 119.5109 SANTRA DEVI

523905 SHEETAL KUNWAR GAUR VIJAY SINGH GAUR FEMALE OBC69871 119.5109 SANTOSH KUNWAR

178191 NARENDRA NARVARIYA MOHAN PRASAD MALE OBC69872 119.5109 GAYATRI BAI

241798 TUSHAR DHAKAR SURESH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC69873 119.5109 LILA DEVI DHAKAR

626588 ROHTASH KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC69874 119.5109 RAJENDRI DEVI

300820 PRASHANSA SHARMA DEVENDER SHARMA FEMALE EWS69875 119.5109 INDRA SHARMA

332222 Arti Sharma Mangi Lal Sharma FEMALE EWS69876 119.5109 KOSHALYA DEVI

323009 DILEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC69877 119.5109 MOHANI DEVI

338182 RITESH KUMAR SAINI VEDPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC69878 119.5109 KAMLESH DEVI

340323 RAMVEER CHOUDHARY CHHITAR MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69879 119.5109 DHOLI DEVI

346080 LOKESH KASANA JAGDISH PRASAD KASANA MALE MBC69880 119.5109 KANTA KASANA

254331 RACHANA RATHORE MEGH SINGH FEMALE EWS69881 119.5109 MANJU KANWAR

464939 YASHPAL CHANNA RAM MALE SC69882 119.5109 REKHON DEVI
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314341 DIXITA SAINI VIKAS SAINI FEMALE OBC69883 119.5109 ANURADHA SAINI

621311 DHARA SINGH POSHAK HANUMAN RAM POSHAK MALE OBC69884 119.5109 KISHNI DEVI

527339 RAVINDRA SINGH SOLANKI CHAIN SINGH MALE EWS69885 119.5109 MEENA KANWAR

298936 POOJA SWAMI PREM DAS FEMALE OBC69886 119.5109 GOGGA

576898 AJAY MEHTA MANOJ MEHTA MALE GEN69887 119.5109 YESLATA MEHTA

252998 VISHAL KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE EWS69888 119.5109 SARITA DEVI

486557 KUSHAL JANGID PREM PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC69889 119.5109 SHASHI JANGID

546962 ANIL YADAV BANSHI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC69890 119.5109 SANTOSH DEVI

621201 SONIYA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC69891 119.5109 KAUSHLYA DEVI

425322 HEMANT SAINI SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC69892 119.5109 RANJU DEVI

409227 SWAROOP SINGH SISODIYA SHYAM SUNDER SISODIYA MALE OBC69893 119.5109 ASHA

281881 NAVEEN RAM SINGH MALE OBC69894 119.5109 MUKESH

547204 POOJA BALODA MALIRAM FEMALE OBC69895 119.5109 NEEMA DEVI

236871 MOHAMMAD SHOYAB SADDIK MOHAMMAD MALE OBC69896 119.5109 MUNNI BAI

204463 SONA CHAUDHARY GOPAL LAL FEMALE SC69897 119.5109 MAYA DEVI

301353 PRITIKA SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE EWS69898 119.5109 SUMAN RANI

626695 MEETESH SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC69899 119.5109 PREM DEVI SAINI

178774 AJAY GOCHER RAMDEV GOCHER MALE MBC69900 119.5109 VIMALA BAI

483832 KAPIL CHOUDHARY ASHOK CHOUDHARY MALE OBC69901 119.5109 SITA DEVI

625420 PAYAL SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE EWS69902 119.5109 KAMLESH

559732 SIDDARTH SINGH RAM SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS69903 119.5109 MITHLESH DEVI

197378 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS69904 119.5109 SHEELA

629578 LAKHAN SINGH DHANMAT SINGH MALE MBC69905 119.4928 KARATI

346412 BABU LAL BAIRWA BHAGIRATH BAIRWA MALE SC69906 119.4928 HARLI DEVI BAIRWA

366035 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA NANU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS69907 119.4928 MUNNI DEVI

132429 SATISH BANSHI LAL MALE SC69908 119.4928 SUSHILA DEVI

429604 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA SHRI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS69909 119.4928 VIMALA DEVI

607404 ATMA RAM KALU RAM MALE MBC69910 119.4928 SAMU DEVI

364136 DHOLU RAM JAT RAMKARAN JAT MALE OBC69911 119.4928 BIDAMI DEVI

247339 TINA SUTHAR SURESH CHANDRA SUTHAR FEMALE OBC69912 119.4928  DIVGUDDI SUTHAR

621595 AJAY SINGH RATHORE SAYAR SINGH MALE EWS69913 119.4928 SHOBHA KANWAR

208997 SEEMA SWARNKAR VISHNU KUMAR SWARNKAR FEMALE OBC69914 119.4928 NAVRATAN DEVI

402873 NARESH KUMAR BANSHI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC69915 119.4928 GEETA DEVI

424126 VIKAS SAINI HAR LAL SINGH MALE OBC69916 119.4928 SANTOSH DEVI

135543 VIJAY PRAKASH MALI OM PRAKASH MALI MALE OBC69917 119.4928 SITA DEVI

406354 GANGA RAM BAGATA RAM MALE SC69918 119.4928 KABU DEVI

181419 AKHILESH KUMAR VERMA SHIVNATH VERMA MALE SC69919 119.4928 INDRA VERMA

290894 HARISH CHANDER BADARI RAM MALE OBC69920 119.4928 MAYA DEVI

611475 RAKESH KUMAWAT FOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC69921 119.4928 KRISHNA DEVI

286218 NAVAL KISHOR GURDA MADAN LAL GURDA MALE SC69922 119.4928 MUNI DEVI

208246 RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST69923 119.4928 KANTA DEVI

526815 NAVEEN BANSHIWAL OM PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC69924 119.4928 BASANT DEVI

530604 MANISHA MEENA RAMESH LAL MEENA FEMALE ST69925 119.4928 UGANTI DEVI

139552 RAMESH KUMAR NARSI RAM MALE SC69926 119.4928 GANGA DEVI

393913 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA CHOUTH MAL MEENA MALE ST69927 119.4928 RAMA DEVI

337225 MANOHAR SINGH RAMSWAROOP MALE MBC69928 119.4928 HARKESH DEVI

549368 RAJENDRA KUMAR VELA RAM KALBI MALE OBC69929 119.4928 TEEJA DEVI

126244 SHISH RAM GURJAR MADHU RAM MALE MBC69930 119.4928 MANDORI DEVI

213889 NARAYAN LAL SALVI REMTA SALVI MALE SC69931 119.4928 BHANAWRI DEVI

127734 BALVEER SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS69932 119.4928 PUSHPA KANWAR

329293 VINAYAK SINGH SOLANKI MUKESH CHAND SOLANKI MALE OBC69933 119.4928 RAMESHWARI DEVI

456268 RAVI KUMAR LAKHA RAM MALE SC69934 119.4928 PYARI DEVI

215871 GOVIND KUMAR GURJAR MODU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69935 119.4928 GITA GURJAR

429871 BHAWANI SINGH HARPHOOL SINGH MALE MBC69936 119.4928 PREM DEVI

121748 RINKU SEN SATYANARAYAN SEN FEMALE OBC69937 119.4928 AASHA DEVI SEN

463801 JAGDISH KHEMA RAM MALE OBC69938 119.4928 JETHI DEVI

421705 KULDEEP MEENA SURGYAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST69939 119.4928 VIMALA DEVI

375265 RAKESH KUMAR TULSI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC69940 119.4928 BIMALA DEVI

409797 MONIKA SOLANKI LILA DHAR FEMALE OBC69941 119.4928 VIJESHWARI

585789 KRISHNA GURJAR RAMLAKHAN MALE GEN69942 119.4928 SNEHA DEVI
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606907 KHUSHBOO KANWAR DEVENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC69943 119.4928 LEELA DEVI

331060 RAHUL MEENA HARKESH MEENA MALE ST69944 119.4928 RAMESHWARI DEVI

380861 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST69945 119.4928 PHORANTI DEVI

256252 MAMTA MEENA GANESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST69946 119.4928 RUKAMANI DEVI

213489 SHUBHAM SUWALKA DINESH KUMAR SUWALKA MALE OBC69947 119.4928 SUNITA DEVI SUWALKA

221856 PRAHLAD SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA MALE EWS69948 119.4928 BASANTI DEVI

165500 PUNIT SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN69949 119.4928 SHASHI SHARMA

478666 KAMAL KUMAWAT MADHO LAL MALE OBC69950 119.4928 SHANTI BAI

471845 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST69951 119.4928 HARBAI MEENA

591490 NIKUNJ PATIDAR VIKRANT PATIDAR MALE GEN69952 119.4928 YESVIMLA DEVI

434521 VINOD KUMAR DUDI SUKHDEV DUDI MALE OBC69953 119.4928 MOHANI DEVI

304237 ASHOK KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC69954 119.4928 SILOCHANA

526367 ARPIT MATHUR DINESH CHANDRA MATHUR MALE EWS69955 119.4928 NEENA MATHUR

555707 ANKIT CHANDEL NATHU LAL CHANDEL MALE SC69956 119.4928 UMRAV DEVI

228406 KANCHAN MAHIYA GANESHA RAM FEMALE OBC69957 119.4928 SONI DEVI

422088 MAMTA RATAN SINGH FEMALE MBC69958 119.4928 SUBHETA DEVI

321057 VIKAS THALOR BHAGIRATH MAL THALOR MALE OBC69959 119.4928 MANJU DEVI

205483 BRIJ KISHOR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC69960 119.4928 RESHAM DEVI

504101 SUGANA RAM JEEWAN RAM MALE SC69961 119.4928 PARMA DEVI

230518 RAMESHWAR MUNDEL KANVARI LAL MALE OBC69962 119.4928 SHINVARI DEVI

469334 RAKESH CHANNA RAM MALE OBC69963 119.4928 ANU DEVI

505662 DINESH JANGU NENA RAM MALE OBC69964 119.4928 NARAYANI

229882 RAM NIVAS HARMANA RAM MALE OBC69965 119.4928 BHURI DEVI

359843 SHUBHAM SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS69966 119.4928 ANJALI SHARMA

307382 SUMIT BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC69967 119.4928 SUMESTA DEVI

572985 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN69968 119.4928 YESPRAFUL KUNWAR

510206 NARESH MEGHWAL RAMNIWAS MALE SC69969 119.4928 SURJYA DEVI

590992 ANKIT PATIDAR PARMESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC69970 119.4928 YESSANGEETA PATIDAR

364089 SUGAN MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST69971 119.4928 NATHI DEVI

561827 JEET RAM GURJAR GHASI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC69972 119.4928 KAJODI DEVI

152233 JIVRAJ GURJAR MANGILAL GURJAR MALE MBC69973 119.4928 NORTI DEVI

476240 AJAY SINGH MEENA JAMANA LAL MEENA MALE ST69974 119.4928 KARMA DEVI

610871 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV JHABBU RAM YADAV MALE OBC69975 119.4928 MEERA DEVI

252924 SAHIL PRAJAPAT RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC69976 119.4928 SUNITA DEVI

435529 BURHAN KHAN ASKAR KHAN MALE OBC69977 119.4928 HAVA BANO

444539 JASARAM OMARAM MALE SC69978 119.4928 KHAMMA DEVI

437167 NEMA RAM DHARMA RAM MALE OBC69979 119.4928 CHUNKA DEVI

557762 CHETAN GURJAR RAMPRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC69980 119.4928 GEETA DEVI

405131 RAJENDRA MEENA LALLU RAM MALE ST69981 119.4928 MANGALI DEVI MEENA

470893 SHANTI KUMAR JAIN BAGMAL JAIN MALE EWS69982 119.4746 SUSHILA JAIN

202484 SAUNOO KUMAR SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC69983 119.4746 KSHATRA KUMARI

618245 HARLAL DHAYAL RATNA RAM MALE OBC69984 119.4746 DHAPU DEVI

609988 SARITA YADAV AMRAT LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC69985 119.4746 KANTA DEVI

474274 KAMLESH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC69986 119.4746 GOPALI DEVI

615145 KULDEEP YADAV BASTIRAM YADAV MALE OBC69987 119.4746 VIDYA DEVI

134906 KANA RAM KUMAWAT REKHA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC69988 119.4746 MUNNEE DEVI

527923 ANUBHAV MATHUR DINESH CHANDRA MALE EWS69989 119.4746 NEENA MATHUR

201957 SUNIL KUNVAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC69990 119.4746 RAMA

608984 JITENDRA KUMAR BALAI HOLA RAM BALAI MALE SC69991 119.4746 SHANTI DEVI

343873 BANSI LAL MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST69992 119.4746 GAINDI DEVI

405133 VIKRANT SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS69993 119.4746 ANJANA DEVI

467318 VINOD KUMAR CHENA RAM MALE OBC69994 119.4746 SHARDA DEVI

242210 MONIKA RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS69995 119.4746 MAMTA KANWAR

192833 RAM KUMAR SHARMA GOPALRAM SHARMA MALE EWS69996 119.4746 LAXMI SHARMA

584720 NIKHIL PALIWAL CHANDRA SHEKHAR PALIWAL MALE EWS69997 119.4746 RAMA PALIWAL

412681 ANIL KUMAR RATHORE BADRILAL RATHORE MALE OBC69998 119.4746 BLVRUKMNI BAI

212236 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE GEN69999 119.4746 REKHA SHARMA

309514 MOHIT KUMAR HANSRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS70000 119.4746 KAMLA DEVI

357910 RENU JAT SITA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC70001 119.4746 MAMTA JAT

204890 MANISH KUMAR RAMNIVAS SHARMA MALE EWS70002 119.4746 MITHLESH
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229337 KAVITA CHOUDHARY MUNNARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70003 119.4746 SOHONA DAVI

188059 DEVI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC70004 119.4746 MOHANI

575662 MANOJ PATIDAR JIVATRAM PATIDAR MALE OBC70005 119.4746 YESKAMLA DEVI

149077 KAILASH RAWAT DHARU SINGH MALE OBC70006 119.4746 CHHOTI DEVI

509444 JETHARAM PUNIYA BHANWARLAL MALE OBC70007 119.4746 SANTOSH

221888 DEVILAL MEGHWAL MOTARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC70008 119.4746 GEETA DEVI

313531 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA VISHNU LAL MEENA MALE ST70009 119.4746 BHARAT BAI MEENA

227975 MANISH GURJAR VISHAL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC70010 119.4746 KAILASHI DEVI

342635 RAMSINGH CHOUDHARY BADRINARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70011 119.4746 HARPHOOL DEVI

578330 GAYATRI PALIWAL SANJAY PALIWAL FEMALE EWS70012 119.4746 DEEPIKA PALIWAL

406712 Mahendra Kumar Deu Ram MALE OBC70013 119.4746 DEVKI DEVI

284389 SOMVEER MALA RAM MALE OBC70014 119.4746 SUMAN DEVI

166119 LOKESH SHIV SINGH MALE OBC70015 119.4746 RADHA

628239 RISHIPAL SHYAM SUNDAR MALE MBC70016 119.4746 KAMLESH

496286 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUMAN PREM CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC70017 119.4746 KEDAR BAI SUMAN

559683 KRISHNA SHARMA RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS70018 119.4746 RAJKANWAR SHARMA

618282 YOGITA RATHORE RAVINDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS70019 119.4746 KIRAN KANWAR

332479 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA DINESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST70020 119.4746 GUDDI DEVI

523158 AMBIKA PRATAP SINGH SISODIYA PUSHKAR SINGH MALE GEN70021 119.4746 YESGHANSHYAM KUNWAR

178958 ANKIT CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC70022 119.4746 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

461827 VINIT CHAINARAM KHOJA MALE OBC70023 119.4746 SUGNA DEVI

232665 MANISH KUMAR GODARA PANNA LAL GODARA MALE OBC70024 119.4746 LDCPPADMA DEVI

516849 VAISHALI TAK SURENDRA TAK FEMALE OBC70025 119.4746 JYOTI TAK

543964 SUNITA KUMARI BODU RAM FEMALE MBC70026 119.4746 DHOLI DEVI

432806 RAMNIVAS NENA RAM MALE OBC70027 119.4746 RAMESHVARI DEVI

125661 JYOTI JOSHI OM PRAKASH JOSHI FEMALE OBC70028 119.4565  DIVKAMLA JOSHI

355242 SHOBHIT SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA MALE EWS70029 119.4565 SITA SHARMA

292640 SARVJEET KOUR GURANAM SINGH FEMALE SC70030 119.4565 RANJEET KOUR

345153 PUSHPRAJ SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS70031 119.4565 BADAM SHARMA

333127 SUBHASH CHANDRA SATYANARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC70032 119.4565 GULABI DEVI

370920 SURESH KUMAR KADWA MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70033 119.4565 SOHANI DEVI

234050 DEEPA SINHA RAJ KUMAR SINHA FEMALE GEN70034 119.4565  DIVKALPANA SINHA

281535 LOKESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC70035 119.4565 SUNITA DEVI

229718 CHANDU MEGHWAL KISHNA RAM FEMALE SC70036 119.4565 SAMDO DEVI

540146 SARITA JAT BIRBAL JAT FEMALE OBC70037 119.4565 PHOOLI DEVI

250621 SARASWATI REGAR SAGAR MAL FEMALE SC70038 119.4565 GYARASI

142977 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS70039 119.4565 MUNNI DEVI

291299 RAKESH LEELURAM MALE SC70040 119.4565 MANGEJ DEVI

290075 RAVINA JASWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC70041 119.4565 BIRMA DEVI

195838 SUDHANSHU RANJAN PANDEY SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY MALE GEN70042 119.4565 KAMLESH PANDEY

210238 PRAMOD VAISHNAV ATMARAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC70043 119.4565 ANUSUYA DEVI

362710 TARUSHI GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS70044 119.4565 POOJA GUPTA

181388 RAJ KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST70045 119.4565 BADRI BAI MEENA

496594 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS70046 119.4565 ROOPLATA DEVI

226105 MUKESH KUMAR KAILASH KUMAR MALE OBC70047 119.4565 PHOOLWATI DEVI

194525 BHOOPENDRA SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE OBC70048 119.4565 RAJAN DEVI

199533 MANORAMA SINGH ROOPENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC70049 119.4565 REKHA SINGH

538702 ASHU KUMAR PALIWAL SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS70050 119.4565 DROPATI DEVI

143032 HANSRAJ GURJAR BABU LAL MALE MBC70051 119.4565 RADHA DEVI

228972 RAHUL PARIHAR BADRI NARAYAN PARIHAR MALE SC70052 119.4565 SHANTI DEVI

423051 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT KALURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC70053 119.4565 SUBHITA DEVI

181195 PRATHAM SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA MALE EWS70054 119.4565 DAYA SHARMA

424916 ANURAG MAHLA RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC70055 119.4565 SUSHILA DEVI

249421 ISHWAR LAL JANWA BHARAT LAL JANWA MALE OBC70056 119.4565 MANJU DEVI

626720 GAJRAJ SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN70057 119.4565 RAJVIRI

178651 AJAY SEN HANSRAJ SEN MALE OBC70058 119.4565 SANTOSH BAI

151819 JITENDRA SEN TIKAM CHAND SEN MALE OBC70059 119.4565 LAXMI DEVI

412300 SOHAIL KHAN MEHBOOB KHAN MALE OBC70060 119.4565 LEELA BANO

406826 SHYAM LAL JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS70061 119.4565 ANTRA DEVI

535150 RAMKISHAN MEENA PARAS RAM MEENA MALE ST70062 119.4565 KALLI DEVI
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210641 HEMA SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS70063 119.4565 NARAYANI DEVI

177810 RAM LAKHAN CHAKRADHARI HEMRAJ CHAKRADHARI MALE OBC70064 119.4565 HEMLATA CHAKRADHARI

616676 SUBHASH CHAND YADAV PHOOLCHAND YADAV MALE OBC70065 119.4565 SITA DEVI

539796 POOJA SAINI RAMAWATAR SAINI FEMALE OBC70066 119.4565 BIMLA DEVI

439175 SAJJAN SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE GEN70067 119.4565 NENU KANWAR

512312 RAMSUKH MEGHWAL CHHOTU RAM MALE SC70068 119.4565 PAPPU DEVI

205125 KRISHAN KUMAR KALUA RAM MALE OBC70069 119.4565 LALLAN

316053 LAKSHAY KUMAWAT YADRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC70070 119.4565 MANJU KUMAWAT

223217 NITESH YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC70071 119.4565 KUSUMLATA

591006 SOUMY UPADHYAY LALIT KISHOR UPADHYAY MALE GEN70072 119.4565 YESHEMLATA UPADHYAY

145645 MOHIT BAKLIWAL LAXMI KANT BAKLIWAL MALE OBC70073 119.4565 DEEPKLA CHHIPA

189772 SATYAPAL CHOUDHARY AMAR SINGH MALE OBC70074 119.4565 PARU DEVI

286129 ANIL KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC70075 119.4565 SAROJ DEVI

271168 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHAVANI SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN70076 119.4565 YESCHANDU KUNWAR

199480 ABHISHEK KUMAR SEETARAM MALE OBC70077 119.4565 RAMDHAKELI

574851 SURESH KUMAR PATEL HIRALAL PATEL MALE OBC70078 119.4565 YESVELU DEVI

515943 LAKSHYA RAJ SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH MALE EWS70079 119.4565 SHANKAR KANWAR

347743 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA KHAYALI RAM MEENA MALE ST70080 119.4565 KAUSHALYA DEVI MEENA

224122 DEVENDRA PARIHAR RAM RATAN MALE SC70081 119.4565 MEENA DEVI

176710 CHANDANI PATIDAR ASHOK PATIDAR FEMALE OBC70082 119.4565 YESVIMALA DEVI

556797 SYED FAIZAN ALI SYED SHAKIR ALI MALE EWS70083 119.4384 FARIDA BANO

234939 NAGINA BEGUM LIYAKAT ALI FEMALE EWS70084 119.4384 RAISHA BEGUM

150331 SUNITA AMARCHAND FEMALE SC70085 119.4384 RUMALI DEVI

365143 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV CHHOTI LAL YADAV MALE OBC70086 119.4384 KAMLI DEVI

208798 SUMIT SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE GEN70087 119.4384 LALI DEVI SHARMA

301371 PAWAN KUMAR LILADHAR MALE OBC70088 119.4384 SURJI DEVI

212585 DEV KISHAN KUMHAR BADRI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC70089 119.4384 RUKAMA DEVI

143302 SHER SINGH CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70090 119.4384 SEETA DEVI

252756 SIKANDAR KHAN FATEH MOH TELI MALE OBC70091 119.4384 BISMEELA BANO

141995 PAPPU RAM YADAV BALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC70092 119.4384 GYARSI DEVI

240873 ANUPAMA SAHU KAILASH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70093 119.4384 MEERA DEVI SAHU

558714 NAMAN KUMAR JAIN MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS70094 119.4384 SUNITA JAIN

319032 UTTAM CHAND KHAJOTIYA SHISHUPAL RAIGAR MALE SC70095 119.4384 PREM DEVI

140639 FIROZ KHAN JULAHA MUINUDDIN JULAHA MALE OBC70096 119.4384 SAFIYA BEGAM

615953 SUBE SINGH HANSRAJ SINGH MALE SC70097 119.4384 KANTA DEVI

226798 SURESH NATH DULI CHAND NATH MALE OBC70098 119.4384 SAVITRI

354455 SARITA VERMA RAJU VARMA FEMALE SC70099 119.4384 SUMITRA DEVI

594632 JAIVERDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT MOHAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN70100 119.4384 SHANTA KANWAR

384189 VISHNU KUMAWAT JAGDEESH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC70101 119.4384 TARA DEVI

448365 BABU LAL GODARA BHURARAM GODARA MALE OBC70102 119.4384 RAMBHA DEVI

138527 DESHRAJ NITHARWAL PRAHLAD SINHG MALE OBC70103 119.4384 SPBARJI DEVI

621881 JANKI SUBODH KUMAR FEMALE SC70104 119.4384 VIMLA DEVI

412189 DEVI KUMARI JAT SHAMBHU RAM FEMALE OBC70105 119.4384  DIVGERO DEVI

155373 VED PRAKASH AGRAWAL SUBHASH CHAND AGRAWAL MALE EWS70106 119.4384 ASHA KUMARI

504144 MANOHAR RAMSWAROOP GHATIYALA MALE OBC70107 119.4384 SHANTI DEVI

461430 OMPRAKASH KHINYA RAM MALE OBC70108 119.4384 KHETU DEVI

459603 VIRENDRA CHOUHAN PARASMAL CHOUHAN MALE SC70109 119.4384 PUSHPA CHOUHAN

406559 YOGESH ACHARYA SHIV KUMAR MALE EWS70110 119.4384 SEEMA

428176 POONAM KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC70111 119.4384 SANTOSH KANWAR

546909 MAMTA CHOUDHARY BEERBAL GARHWAL FEMALE OBC70112 119.4384 FOOLI DEVI

490978 RAJKUMAR MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST70113 119.4384 RAMKARNI MEENA

437168 RAM KISHOR CHOUDHARY KANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70114 119.4384 JAMNA DEVI

587576 DHAIRYA BHATT DEEPAK BHATT MALE GEN70115 119.4384 YESSULEKHA BHATT

587871 SURESH KUMAR PATEL GANGA RAM PATEL MALE GEN70116 119.4384 YESNAVAL DEVI

509729 NIKITA DIDEL RAJESH DIDEL FEMALE OBC70117 119.4384 KAMLA DIDEL

496203 RAVI KUMAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MALE ST70118 119.4384 SANTOSH BAI

582500 ROHIT KUMAR TAK SURENDRA KUMAR TAK MALE OBC70119 119.4384 YESMADHUBALA

331796 KAILASH CHAND YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC70120 119.4384 PAPPU DEVI

442159 PRAHLAD THALORE NEMA RAM THALORE MALE OBC70121 119.4384 NARAYANI DEVI

364186 ASHA SAINI SAGAR MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC70122 119.4384 SANTOSH SAINI
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372280 JITESH TODAWAT RAMNIWAS TODAWAT MALE OBC70123 119.4384 SUNITA TODAWAT

614228 LALIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE SC70124 119.4384 DARSHANA DEVI

230914 SUMIT KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC70125 119.4384 SUMITRA DEVI

537600 SACHIN MAWAI MURLI MANOHAR MALE MBC70126 119.4384 GADULI DEVI

506846 AKASH OLAN MISSA RAM MALE OBC70127 119.4384 SANTU DEVI

230075 SUNDER LAL PARBHU RAM MALE SC70128 119.4384 TULCHHI DEVI

318532 SHEKHAR JALUTHARIYA AKSHYA KUMAR JALUTHRIYA MALE SC70129 119.4384 ANJALI DEVI

608002 SHOBHA JATAV KANHAYA LAL JATAV FEMALE SC70130 119.4384 CHANDRA DEVI

564379 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70131 119.4384 RAMESHI DEVI

627434 HARIOM MAHESH CHAND MALE MBC70132 119.4384 PREM LATA

560932 SHAHIN PARVEEN FURKAN ALI FEMALE EWS70133 119.4384 GUDDO PARVEEN

235516 KARTIK SHARMA GOPI KRISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN70134 119.4384 SANTOSH SHARMA

303947 MANJU HEMRAJ FEMALE OBC70135 119.4384 SAROJ DEVI

452158 RAVINDRA KHANDOLIYA MOTILAL KHANDOLIYA MALE OBC70136 119.4384 MANU DEVI

544117 HIMANSHI KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC70137 119.4384 SAROJ DEVI

546655 PRIYA SHEKHAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS70138 119.4384 BHANWAR KANWAR

386133 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR NATHU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC70139 119.4384 HEERA DEVI

244760 BABLI DHAKER KAILASH DHAKER FEMALE OBC70140 119.4384 RAMKANYA DHAKER

161307 NEETU BAIRWA LALA RAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC70141 119.4384 VINODI DEVI

380795 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST70142 119.4384 KAMALA DEVI

136604 PRASHANT KUMAWAT LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC70143 119.4384 SANTOSH

487433 NAVEEN KUMAR PARETA HARI NARAYAN PARETA MALE OBC70144 119.4384 KAILASH BAI

223625 PAWAN KUMAR HARDAYAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70145 119.4203 PANA DEVI

292597 DHARAMAPAL SAIN NORAGARAM SAIN MALE OBC70146 119.4203 MAYA DEVI

264513 NARESH CHAND BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC70147 119.4203 MANGLI DEVI

180861 Devki Nandan Gochar PARMANAND MALE MBC70148 119.4203 RAJESH BAI

121775 MANISH VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC70149 119.4203 MANORMA VERMA

427319 KULDEEP SINGH SAINI BODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC70150 119.4203 VIMALA SAINI

213494 MAHAVEER REGAR MEGHA RAM REGAR MALE SC70151 119.4203 SITA DEVI

130132 SHIV KUMAR MAMRAJ MALE OBC70152 119.4203 SUMITRA DEVI

572007 RAHUL UPADHYAY RADHESHYAM MALE GEN70153 119.4203 SAVITRI UPADHYAY

430787 NITIN SINGH DASHARATH SINGH MALE EWS70154 119.4203 PUSHPA KANWAR

332639 BASUDEV PARMAR RAGHU NANDAN MALE EWS70155 119.4203 MEERA DEVI

398628 GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS70156 119.4203 URMILA KANWAR

550344 VACHANA RAM MEGHWAL PATA RAM MALE SC70157 119.4203 NENU DEVI

125840 NEMICHAND KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC70158 119.4203 MANNI DEVI

378394 DEENDAYAL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS70159 119.4203 SANTOSH SHARMA

450948 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC70160 119.4203 LEELA DEVI

435717 GANGA RAM SHIVAJI RAM MALE OBC70161 119.4203 PARWATI DEVI

299504 MANOJ KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC70162 119.4203 RAMESHWARI DEVI

150870 RAVI KUMAR BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC70163 119.4203 BHAGWANI DEVI

340588 CHANDRA KANTA SHARMA RAVIDUTT SHARMA FEMALE EWS70164 119.4203 MAMTA DEVI

348918 PRAMESHVAR MANGALA RAM MALE OBC70165 119.4203 LACHCHEE DEVI

288721 UDESH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC70166 119.4203 KRISHNA DEVI

296186 CHANDER BHAN SOHAN LAL MALE EWS70167 119.4203 DARSHANA DEVI

186736 CHAINI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC70168 119.4203 VAGATU DEVI

137671 VIKRAM SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC70169 119.4203 SUWA DEVI

431436 SHARWAN KUMAR JAT NEMARAM URF BAGDARAM MALE OBC70170 119.4203 PREM DEVI

438314 SHUBHAM KACHHWAHA INDRA PRAKASH KACHHWAHA MALE OBC70171 119.4203 KAVITA KACHHWAHA

435696 SURAJ MELA RAM MALE ST70172 119.4203 SOMTI

131882 NARESH KUMAR SWAMI RICHHPAL SWAMI MALE OBC70173 119.4203 RATANI DEVI

391744 VIKAS SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS70174 119.4203 VIMLA DEVI

473131 PRAVEENA KUMARI GAMBHIR SINGH FEMALE OBC70175 119.4203 KAMALA DEVI

199083 SURAJ KUMAR THAN SINGH MALE OBC70176 119.4203 RAMMULI

552504 RAJESH CHOUDHARY SATAYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70177 119.4203 MOHANI DEVI

192670 AJEET KUMAR DHAKED KAILASHI DHAKED MALE OBC70178 119.4203 LADO DEVI

364483 MANISH NAGAR RAM CHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC70179 119.4203 SARLA DEVI BAIRWA

346175 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR KANHYA LAL MALE MBC70180 119.4203 PATASI DEVI

632262 SATISH KUMAR VEER SINGH MALE SC70181 119.4203 PHOOLWATI DEVI

299343 DEEPAK KUMAR DHAKA MOHAN LAL DHAKA MALE OBC70182 119.4203 FOOLA DEVI
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286735 SHIV PRAKASH SHANKAR LAL MALE SC70183 119.4203 SUMITRA DEVI

149206 SURENDRA DHAKA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC70184 119.4203 RATNI DEVI

430304 NEHA GARHWAL HARI SINGH GARHWAL FEMALE OBC70185 119.4203 SHANTA GARHWAL

495872 ASMA ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHABBIR ANSARI FEMALE OBC70186 119.4203 PARVEEN ANSARI

471006 BABLU MEENA PURAN MEENA MALE ST70187 119.4203 KAILASHI

378071 SUMAN GURJAR GOPIRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC70188 119.4203 SURGYAN DEVI

198086 NEERAJ SINGH KHEM CHAND MALE OBC70189 119.4203 VIMALESH

301573 VIKASH KALURAM MALE OBC70190 119.4203 BIMLA

452808 BHARAT VAISHNAV PRAKASH DAS MALE OBC70191 119.4203 BHURI DEVI

201071 BHUPENDRA SINGH THAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC70192 119.4203 MAYA DEVI

207036 SURAJ SINGH BACHCHOO SINGH MALE SC70193 119.4203 RAJMATI DEVI

443976 ANIL VISHNOI MANGILAL MALE OBC70194 119.4203 PAPPU DEVI

433188 NARESH SAINI SUKHARAM SAINI MALE OBC70195 119.4203 SANTOSH

517303 JINNOTTAM PALIWAL GOUTAMCHAND PALIWAL MALE SC70196 119.4203 GEETA PALIWAL

190579 MANI RAM LEKHRAJ MALE MBC70197 119.4203 KAMLESH

454271 GOVIND KUMAR BHEEMA RAM MALE SC70198 119.4203 KAMLA DEVI

373412 ASHOK MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA MALE ST70199 119.4203 KALI DEVI

310726 MANISH HANSRAJ MALE OBC70200 119.4203 SAROJ

223723 SUBHASH GODARA SHANKAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC70201 119.4203 DHAPU DEVI

141872 MANOJ TARACHAND MALE OBC70202 119.4203 TARAMANI DEVI

151299 CHANDAN SINGH BHANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS70203 119.4203 SUNITA KANWAR

423449 USHA SHARMA GORISHANKAR FEMALE EWS70204 119.4022 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

487403 VISHAL MEHTA SATYANARAYAN MEHTA MALE OBC70205 119.4022 RUKMANI BAI

405845 VIVEK CHHAILU RAM MALE OBC70206 119.4022 EXMSHYOBAI DEVI

414397 JAGDISH KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC70207 119.4022 LEELA BAI

546577 ANITA KHICHAR KANHAIYA LAL KHICHAR FEMALE OBC70208 119.4022 BIMLA DEVI

615626 RAVEENDRA KUMAR YADAV JAIRAM YADAV MALE OBC70209 119.4022 SANTOSH DEVI

426110 ANIL KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC70210 119.4022 VIMLA DEVI

364079 DEEPAK KUMAR KANVARIA BRIJ MOHAN KANVARIA MALE SC70211 119.4022 CHANDRAVATI DEVI

606938 SINGADIYA KEEMAT DHAGLARAM DHAGLARAM MALE SC70212 119.4022 MAINA DEVI

257155 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN70213 119.4022 KANTA DEVI

283777 MANGI LAL BHANIRAM MALE SC70214 119.4022 GUDDI DEVI

494620 DALJEET MEENA PRITHVI RAJ MEENA MALE ST70215 119.4022 PARWATI DEVI

369011 SITA RAM GURJAR MALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC70216 119.4022 KOYALI DEVI

381018 GULSHAN KUMAR PREM CHAND VERMA MALE SC70217 119.4022 MAYA DEVI

311067 SUNITA DHARMENDER FEMALE OBC70218 119.4022 KAMLA

154913 YOGESH KUMAR VEERSINGH SAINI MALE OBC70219 119.4022 PAPPI DEVI

267955 JITENDRA GOSWAMI RAMDULARA GOSWAMI MALE OBC70220 119.4022 LALITA DEVI

333833 UPENDRA SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS70221 119.4022 MENA SHARMA

510112 DEVESH SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN70222 119.4022 MANJU SHARMA

343107 KRISHNA YADAV NATHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC70223 119.4022 NANI DEVI

572337 DHARMISHTHA TOLAMBIA SURYA PRAKASH TOLAMBIA FEMALE OBC70224 119.4022 MAMTA TOLAMBIA

262340 BABEETA KUMARI SAINI KAPOOR CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC70225 119.4022 GUDDI DEVI

418555 PRAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV SHYORAM YADAV MALE OBC70226 119.4022 SANTRA DEVI

305488 VIKAS KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC70227 119.4022 RADHA DEVI

582299 ATAL GORNA SURAJMAL GORNA MALE ST70228 119.4022 YESNEELA DEVI

330707 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI BATTILAL SAINI MALE OBC70229 119.4022 SHEETAL DEVI

390829 LAKHVEER SINGH NAGAR MAL MALE MBC70230 119.4022 NOJI DEVI

621147 MADHU SHARMA SURESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS70231 119.4022 SOHANI DEVI

203153 BHAIRO LAL PATVARI LAL MALE ST70232 119.4022 RAMBOOLI DEVI

388442 KANUPRIYA BAJIYA CHHITAR MAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC70233 119.4022 JHUMA DEVI

197514 DIVYA CHAUDHARY DURGPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC70234 119.4022 PISTA

534823 PRIYA GOYAL GIRRAJ PRSAD GOYAL FEMALE EWS70235 119.4022 INDRA DEVI GOYAL

217359 ANJALI JOSHI JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE EWS70236 119.4022 CHANDA JOSHI

219251 ASHA RAMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC70237 119.4022 JAMANA DEVI

303433 SAPNA PAPPU RAM FEMALE OBC70238 119.4022 NIRMLA DEVI

333820 PAWAN SHARMA GIRRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS70239 119.4022 VIMLA DEVI

235995 SUMAN NAGAR RAJESH NAGAR FEMALE OBC70240 119.4022 VIMALA DEVI

206038 MENKA SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN70241 119.4022 GAYATRI DEVI

172637 VIJAY LAXMI MEENA BHUDEV MEENA FEMALE ST70242 119.4022 KAMLESH
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311494 PRIYANKA SATPAL FEMALE OBC70243 119.4022 SUNITA

392965 TEJ SINGH GURJAR JAWAHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC70244 119.4022 SAROJ DEVI

387565 RAHUL PARIHAR RAM KISHORE PARIHAR MALE OBC70245 119.4022 KAUSHLYA DEVI

222383 DHEERAJ CHHIMPA DULICHAND CHHIMPA MALE OBC70246 119.4022 PARWATI DEVI

546170 SEEMA MEENA SHARWAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST70247 119.4022 SUPYARI DEVI

300501 ANJU MAHENDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC70248 119.4022 SHILA DEVI

627838 SUNIL KUMAR KAMAL CHAND KOLI MALE SC70249 119.4022 MAYA DEVI

296643 PRIYANKA KANWAR KISHOR SINGH FEMALE EWS70250 119.4022 UGAM KANWAR

213562 DILKHUSH MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST70251 119.4022 KALI DEVI

433277 REKHA GEHLOT JAINA RAM FEMALE OBC70252 119.4022 SUGNA DEVI

507511 SHRIYA JANGIR SAGARMAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC70253 119.4022 MANJU DEVI

186087 ARJUN RAM MAHINGA RAM MALE MBC70254 119.4022 KESI DEVI

137587 MANOJ KUMAR RAIGER HANUMAN SAHAI RAIGER MALE SC70255 119.3841 SHANTI DEVI

300637 KRISHAN KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS70256 119.3841 VIMALA

240670 YOGENDRA KUMAR PARIDWAL BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC70257 119.3841 CHANDRAKANTA

321612 MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK BHANWAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS70258 119.3841 SAYAR DEVI

325895 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS70259 119.3841 PUSPA SHARMA

337270 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA BODU RAM MEENA MALE ST70260 119.3841 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

282370 SUBHASH CHANDER BANWARI LAL MALE SC70261 119.3841 GORAN DEVI

557756 HEMRAJ SAINI RAM NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC70262 119.3841 GYARSI DEVI

256665 RAJMOHAN MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST70263 119.3841 KAMPURI DEVI

339137 SURAJ KUMAR MAHAWAR KHAIRATI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC70264 119.3841 NAHANI DEVI

246804 KHUSHBU AGRAWAL RAMA SHANKAR AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS70265 119.3841 LAL MUNNI

133880 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BUDHRAM YADAV MALE OBC70266 119.3841 RAJBALA DEVI

382356 SURESH NEHRA MURLI DHAR NEHARA MALE OBC70267 119.3841 KAMLA DEVI

310762 MONIKA BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC70268 119.3841 SUSHILA DEVI

169981 ADARSH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE ST70269 119.3841 LATA DEVI

404198 ROHIT SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS70270 119.3841 SHAKUNTLA SHARMA

135455 RAKESH KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE SC70271 119.3841 LALITA DEVI

586732 SANJAY DODA AMRIT LAL DODA MALE ST70272 119.3841 YESSUSHILA DEVI

614626 EKTA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC70273 119.3841 SONU DEVI

141585 BHARAT LAL RADHE SHYAM MALE SC70274 119.3841 BHANWARI DEVI

438064 KAMLESH GARG MADAN LAL GARG MALE SC70275 119.3841 JYOTI DEVI

433138 PARAS KHEMA RAM MALE EWS70276 119.3841 ANADUDEVI

605985 MANVENDRA SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE EWS70277 119.3841 HIOM KANWAR

508248 RAM RATAN SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC70278 119.3841 RAM PYARI

335000 AMIT KUMAR BAGARA BALVEER BAGARA MALE EWS70279 119.3841 BEENA SHARMA

353834 POOJA MEENA SHRAVAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST70280 119.3841 LDCPLALITA DEVI

442647 BANWARI LAL BARSINGA RAM MALE OBC70281 119.3841 ROSHANI

406078 HEMANT BARUPAL CHAINA RAM MALE SC70282 119.3841 LAXMI DEVI

630418 SWATI BHARDWAJ SHAILENDRA BHARDWAJ FEMALE GEN70283 119.3841 SUDHA BHARDWAJ

558306 RAMKISHOR GURJAR LEKHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC70284 119.3841 KAMALA DEVI

416227 REKHA KUMARI MEGHWAL VISHANU PRASAD MEGHWAL FEMALE SC70285 119.3841 PHOOLI BAI

322196 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST70286 119.3841 PREM DEVI MEENA

337059 RAMRAJ DESHWAL BEER SINGH MALE OBC70287 119.3841 RAMNIRI

193618 MAHAVEER SINGH MANGI LAL MALE OBC70288 119.3841 BATTAN

231226 JETHA RAM LAKHARA PREM KUMAR LAKHARA MALE OBC70289 119.3841 GEETA DEVI

317552 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA TOFA RAM MEENA MALE ST70290 119.3841 MANNI DEVI

593227 SURBHI MEHTA YASHAVANT KUMAR MEHTA FEMALE GEN70291 119.3841 YESGEETA MEHTA

199624 NARENDRA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC70292 119.3841 JAYDEI

227426 SUNIL KUMAR JANI RAM GOPAL JANI MALE OBC70293 119.3841 BHANWARI DEVI

175163 NEEHARIKA PANDYA PRABHAKAR PANDYA FEMALE GEN70294 119.3841 YESMAMTA PANDYA

341930 NEETU SHARMA BIHARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS70295 119.3841 VIMALA DEVI

426353 SEEMA KUMARI ROTASH FEMALE OBC70296 119.3841 SARVAN DEVI

159105 RAM PHOOL PRAJAPAT KAJOD MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC70297 119.3841 BUDDHI DEVI

442627 KHETA RAM PURKHA RAM MALE OBC70298 119.3841 SARO DEVI

369474 REKHA CHOUDHARY HEM RAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70299 119.3841 BHAGVATI DEVI

233250 BHAWANI SHANKAR SATYA NARAYAN MALE EWS70300 119.3841 BHAGWTI DEVI

198217 LAKHAN SINGH SAINI VIJAY SINGH SAINI MALE OBC70301 119.3841 GEETA

216417 NARAYAN LAL GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC70302 119.3841 PREM DEVI
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183567 MANISH PARETA PRABHU LAL PARETA MALE OBC70303 119.3841 NIRMALA BAI

207091 DHEERAJ KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE MBC70304 119.3841 URMILA

439625 SUMER SINGH PEMP SINGH MALE EWS70305 119.3841 SAJJAN KANWAR

354909 AKSHAY CHAWLA RAMGOPAL CHAWLA MALE SC70306 119.3841 RAJU DEVI

331388 SNEH SHARMA HARISH KUMAR MALE EWS70307 119.3841 SARLA DEVI

582086 YASHWANT ROAT HARIDEV ROAT MALE ST70308 119.3841 YESRUPWATI ROAT

416328 DHANRAJ GURJAR HEMRAJ MALE MBC70309 119.3841 BHURA BAI

121481 DEEPAK SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC70310 119.3841 SEEMA KANWAR

341182 KRISHAN BUNKAR GHANSHYAM BUNKAR MALE SC70311 119.3841 SANTOSH BUNKAR

382239 KIRTI SONI RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC70312 119.3841 USHA SONI

572570 TANMAY SINGH KRISHNAWAT KHUMAN SINGH KRISHNAWAT MALE GEN70313 119.3841 YESKRISHNA KUNWAR

468113 KAMLESH SUKH DEV MALE OBC70314 119.3841 SARASWATI

361240 VINAY KUMAR MEENA SHRI RAM MEENA MALE ST70315 119.3841 MUKTI DEVI

603593 LABANA YASHWANT ARVIND KUMAR LABANA MALE MBC70316 119.3841 YESURMILA DEVI

314789 AMIT SHARMA DIWAKAR SHARMA MALE EWS70317 119.3841 PARWATI SHARMA

467882 AMRA RAM CHOUKHA RAM MALE OBC70318 119.3841 CHIMMU DEVI

556726 BHAG CHAND CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70319 119.3841 SOHANI DEVI

493906 Rizwan Khan MO IKRAM MALE OBC70320 119.3841 ALMA BANO

364257 SHASHI KANT MEENA LALLU LAL MEENA MALE ST70321 119.3841 UGANTI DEVI

439426 BHARAT KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC70322 119.3841 PANI DEVI

539824 SONIYA KHICHAR MOOL CHAND KHICHAR FEMALE OBC70323 119.3841 SPMOHANI DEVI

317729 NARENDRA RAJENDRA MALE SC70324 119.3841 BIMLA DEVI

147907 VIRENDRA DEWASI GHEWAR RAM MALE MBC70325 119.3841 DARIYAV

452558 KISTURA RAM AMARA RAM MALE OBC70326 119.3841 ANSI DEVI

219949 NARENDRA KUMAR MEHRA SHIV RATAN MEHRA MALE OBC70327 119.3659 GEETA MEHRA

510724 RAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT BENI GOPAL MALE OBC70328 119.3659 SITA DEVI

328132 AMIT PRAKASH MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST70329 119.3659 KANTA DEVI MEENA

372298 SURESH KUMAR JEETARWAL KALU RAM JEETARWAL MALE OBC70330 119.3659 BHANWARI DEVI

517507 LALIT JANGIR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC70331 119.3659 KANCHAN JANGIR

496191 RAM SINGH GURJAR RAM KALYAN GURJAR MALE MBC70332 119.3659 PARVATI DEVI

613051 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY RUDA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70333 119.3659 SARVAN DEVI

151307 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY SARDAR SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70334 119.3659 KAMLA DEVI

211742 PRINCE MEENA ,SUNDER SINGH MEENA MALE ST70335 119.3659 MANISHA DEVI

209453 SONU KUMAR MEGHWANSHI MANGI LAL MEGHWANSHI MALE SC70336 119.3659 KAILASHI DEVI

164214 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA KHAIRATI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS70337 119.3659 GANGA DEVI

312024 PRABHU DYAL JAGDISH MALE OBC70338 119.3659 SUMITRA

372853 RAMESH CHOUDHARY HARJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70339 119.3659 SITA DEVI

256898 AJIT KUMAR MEENA JAGNNATH MEENA MALE ST70340 119.3659 MANBHARI DEVI

358126 OMPRAKASH GURJAR RAMPAL GURJAR MALE MBC70341 119.3659 BHAGAVATI DEVI

407847 MOTI LAL CHUTARBHUJ MALE EWS70342 119.3659 MEERO

425887 JAIPAL SAINI PHOOLCHAND SAINI MALE OBC70343 119.3659 RURI DEVI

404489 LOKESH KUMAR PAREEK SHRAVAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS70344 119.3659 KRISHNA DEVI

407491 NARESH KUMAR KHUMA RAM MALE SC70345 119.3659 MAKHANI DEVI

189108 DHANA RAM KUMHAR KUTALA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC70346 119.3659 NOKHON DEVI

545372 ANITA YADAV LICHHAMAN RAM FEMALE OBC70347 119.3659 TEEJA DEVI

246331 REKHA CHANDEL MATHURA LAL CHANDEL FEMALE SC70348 119.3659 SAYARI DVI

462227 RAJU RAM LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC70349 119.3659 DAKHU DEVI

200411 KRISHAN KANT BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC70350 119.3659 KAMALESH

617915 SURGYAN KUMARI NANU RAM MUWAL FEMALE OBC70351 119.3659 MOHANI DEVI

238136 MAHAVEER SAINI DURGA LAL SAINI MALE OBC70352 119.3659 SOHANI BAI

345718 DESH BANDHU MOURYA DEENDAYAL MALE SC70353 119.3659 KOUSHALYA DEVI

269362 VARSHA KUMARI DAMODAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST70354 119.3659 RAJANTI

149581 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC70355 119.3659 JHUMA DEVI

154148 NIKITA SHARMA PANCHA RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS70356 119.3659 PREM LATA DEVI

252178 NAVDEEP SINGH SATYAVIR SINGH MALE OBC70357 119.3659 KAMLESH

360311 ARYAN SAIN RAJESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC70358 119.3659 VIMLA DEVI SAIN

566563 GULSHAN GOYAL RAJENDRA GOYAL MALE EWS70359 119.3659 ALKA GOYAL

438086 PRAKASH JANGU UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC70360 119.3659 SHANTI

462938 MANISH BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC70361 119.3659 RAM PYARI

478088 AVINASH VERMA RADHESHYAM MEGHWAL MALE SC70362 119.3659 INDRA BAI
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584968 GAGAN SHARMA SHASHIKANT SHARMA MALE EWS70363 119.3659 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

521141 ANKIT KUMAWAT KAMLESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC70364 119.3659 YESANUSUIYA KUMAWAT

413866 SHOBHIT SOLANKI DEVENDRA SOLANKI MALE OBC70365 119.3659 BINDU SOLANKI

472417 MADHU CHAUDHARY ATAR SINGH FEMALE OBC70366 119.3659 DAYAVATI

345517 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS70367 119.3659 SUSHILA DEVI

171921 ANITA YADAV VISHRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC70368 119.3659 KRIPA DEVI

243274 VISHNU KUMAR DHAKER BAPU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC70369 119.3659 SITA BAI

454879 JEEYA RAM NAGA RAM MALE OBC70370 119.3659 CHATRU DEVI

459863 TILOKA RAM MEGHWAL JOGARAM MALE SC70371 119.3659 BALI DEVI

457061 AMIT KUMAR BHAGAWANA RAM DARJI MALE OBC70372 119.3659 INDRA DEVI

440204 HANUMAN GODARA RAJA RAM MALE OBC70373 119.3659 PREMLATA

505348 SHIV CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70374 119.3659 PUSHPA DEVI

468338 VIKRAM SIYAK SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC70375 119.3659 PYARI DEVI

268730 ARUNA KUMARI FAURAN SINGH FEMALE SC70376 119.3659 SHARADA DEVI

167853 AARISH SAHUN KHAN MALE OBC70377 119.3659 RUKSEENA

616006 KAILASH DOOMOLIYA LALA RAM DOOMOLIYA MALE SC70378 119.3659 LAXMI DEVI

389134 FIZA ABBAS ABDUL VAHEED ABBAS FEMALE OBC70379 119.3659 SHABNAM BANO

292633 PRIYANSHU SHAKYA HEERA LAL MALE OBC70380 119.3659 POOJA DEVI

407641 MAHIPAL SINGH GORDHAN SINGH MALE EWS70381 119.3659 SHAYAR DEVI

521761 DINESH KUMAR DHAKER SHAMBHU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC70382 119.3659 YESRAMESHWARI

189023 KISHAN LAL LUMBA RAM MALE OBC70383 119.3659 ANSI DEVI

233363 OM PRAKASH DELU BHANWAR LAL DELU MALE OBC70384 119.3659 RUKHAMA DEVI

619026 VIKAS KUMAR SARAN GOVIND RAM SARAN MALE OBC70385 119.3659 SANJU DEVI

615761 SURENDRA CHANDELA NANDRAM CHANDELA MALE MBC70386 119.3659 KAMLA DEVI

337606 YOGESH JAGRAWAL KHEM CHAND JAGRAWAL MALE SC70387 119.3478 SHANTI JAGRAWAL

429595 DHARAMVEER KARANI RAM MALE OBC70388 119.3478 BHAGIRATHI DEVI

626868 RAMVEER SINGH BADAN SINGH BAGHEL MALE MBC70389 119.3478 VIMLA DEVI

232323 GOVIND GAJJANI NARAYAN DAS GAJJANI MALE EWS70390 119.3478 KANCHAN GAJJANI

549782 SHILPA GAJANAND FEMALE OBC70391 119.3478 YESSUNITA

217551 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST70392 119.3478 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

458179 PRAVEEN KUMAR MANA RAM MALE OBC70393 119.3478 GAWARI DEVI

576267 GAJENDRA GOYAL NARENDRA GOYAL MALE OBC70394 119.3478 NIRMALA DEVI

471894 SADDAM KHAN KALLU KHAN MALE EWS70395 119.3478 SHAYARA BANO

570165 KAMLESH SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC70396 119.3478 PYARI BAI SUTHAR

446214 JAGDISH CHANDRA HARJI RAM MALE OBC70397 119.3478 DHANNI DEVI

615146 SHALU SHARMA CHANDRABHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS70398 119.3478 MANJU DEVI

541395 SARASWATI SUKHADEWA RAM FEMALE SC70399 119.3478 CHANDA DEVI

252028 RAJENDRA KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC70400 119.3478 KAMLA DEVI

165529 OMSHANKAR SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC70401 119.3478 OMVATI

215475 AFJAL RAJA IQBAL KHAN PATHAN MALE GEN70402 119.3478 RUKSANA BEGUM

286811 KIRAN INDRAJ FEMALE OBC70403 119.3478 RADHA DEVI

171412 SARTHI KULCHANIA SHIVDATTA MALE EWS70404 119.3478 MEENA KUMARI

339118 KALU RAM KUMAWAT PRAHLAD RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC70405 119.3478 MOHANI DEVI

206907 SAURABH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC70406 119.3478 ARCHNA

590015 JATIN YADAV HARISH CHANDRA YADAV MALE SC70407 119.3478 YESLAXMI YADAV

320954 DINESH KUMAR RAIGAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC70408 119.3478 SUSHILA DEVI

541460 SUMAN VERMA MAM CHAND VERMA FEMALE SC70409 119.3478 PHOOLWATI DEVI

476953 ABHISHEK GUPTA SHRI NATH GUPTA MALE EWS70410 119.3478 SUDHA GUPTA

539962 KRISHNA DHAYAL MAHENDRA KUMAR DHAYAL FEMALE OBC70411 119.3478 SANJYA DEVI

294186 LALIT ASERI RADHESHYAM ASERI MALE SC70412 119.3478 KRISHNA

507380 VIKAS GADWAL HARI RAM MALE OBC70413 119.3478 SANTOSH DEVI

201324 PREETI HARBHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS70414 119.3478 SHAKUNTALA

249229 MAHESH SHARMA BHAGAWAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS70415 119.3478 RAMI SHARMA

237066 SHANU GAUTAM JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE EWS70416 119.3478 CHANDA BAI

444290 SANJAY SARAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC70417 119.3478 TULCHHI

304334 AMISHA SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC70418 119.3478 SANTOSH

580647 NITESH MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST70419 119.3478 MAMTA MEENA

450095 RAKESH DUDI ROOPA RAM MALE OBC70420 119.3478 SPMUMA DEVI

563256 DEEPAK BAIRAGI RAMSWAROOP BAIRAGI MALE OBC70421 119.3478 SAMPAT DEVI

266721 KEDAR BAIRWA KALYAN SAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC70422 119.3478 DHAN BAI DEVI
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456497 NITIN KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC70423 119.3478 NATHI DEVI

295258 BALRAM RAGHUVEER KUMAR MALE SC70424 119.3478 LAXMI DEVI

480824 SOHAN LAL MALI RAMKESH MALI MALE OBC70425 119.3478 RAMGILASI

197133 SANJU KUMARI SATYARAM SINGH FEMALE OBC70426 119.3478 ANEETA DEVI

536695 NEHA TAILOR NAVAL KISHOR TAILOR FEMALE OBC70427 119.3478 MENAKSHI DEVI TAILOR

321354 AMIT KUMAR SATYVEER SINGH MALE OBC70428 119.3478 ANITA DEVI

517083 ROHIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC70429 119.3478 BHAGYASHREE

462609 NEMA RAM LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC70430 119.3478 KANI DEVI

320399 KOMAL MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST70431 119.3478 MOTI DEVI MEENA

312898 DEVANSHU AGARWAL RAKESH AGARWAL MALE EWS70432 119.3478 KUSUM AGARWAL

138029 DEEP CHAND SAINI SARDAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC70433 119.3478 SANTOSH DEVI

625363 KALYAN SINGH TILAK SINGH MALE MBC70434 119.3478 RAMA DEVI

364595 DEEPAK KAUSHIK SHYAM LAL KAUSHIK MALE EWS70435 119.3478 SANTOSH KAUSHIK

203217 HARSH PATEL SANJAY SINGH MALE MBC70436 119.3478 PARVATI DEVI

305851 POOJA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC70437 119.3478 RANI DEVI

336356 PARIVARTAN SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALE MBC70438 119.3478 NIRA DEVI

517479 SHRAWAN SINGH DEOL PARBAT SINGH MALE EWS70439 119.3297 PUSHPA KUNWAR

442426 JAGDISH POONIA CHOONA RAM MALE OBC70440 119.3297 EXMLACHHI DEVI

385462 RAJU LAL MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST70441 119.3297 URMILA DEVI

281214 VINOD KUMAR HAWA SINGH MALE OBC70442 119.3297 PARO DEVI

256538 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA JAYARAM MEENA MALE ST70443 119.3297 LALI DEVI

447819 MANOHAR RAM PARMA RAM MALE ST70444 119.3297 DHAI DEVI

518227 PRAKASH CHANDRA MANGI LAL MALE SC70445 119.3297 SUKHI DEVI

134389 DEVILAL CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70446 119.3297 GULAB DEVI

294218 MONIKA SAHARAN KRISHAN LAL SAHARAN FEMALE OBC70447 119.3297 ROSHNI DEVI

187276 JYOTI KHATRI VASUDEV KHATRI FEMALE GEN70448 119.3297 PUSHPA DEVI

463591 VEENA GEHLOT RANCHOD SINGH FEMALE OBC70449 119.3297 GUDDI GEHLOT

469560 MUKESH BERA RAMCHANDRA BERA MALE OBC70450 119.3297 SANTOSH

498415 BRIJESH NAGAR GOPAL LAL NAGAR MALE OBC70451 119.3297 GULAB BAI

322813 ANKIT KUMAR JANGID BANWARI LAL JANGID MALE OBC70452 119.3297 LDCPKALPNA JANGID

368474 MANISH SUTRAKAR SITARAM SUTRAKAR MALE SC70453 119.3297 MANPHOOLI DEVI

185705 BHANWARA RAM SARDARA RAM MALE OBC70454 119.3297 KALU DEVI

307166 SARJEET RISHAL SINGH MALE OBC70455 119.3297 INDRA

613540 AJAY KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC70456 119.3297 SAVITA DEVI

588291 VIKESH PATEL NATHU LAL PATEL MALE OBC70457 119.3297 YESPUSPA DEVI

191810 TANNYA BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS70458 119.3297 USHA

392528 RISHI KESH MALI GOPAL MALI MALE OBC70459 119.3297 RAM BAI

219098 MOOL CHAND MEGHWAL MUNNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC70460 119.3297 RADHA DEVI

490022 RANJEET KACHHEE RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC70461 119.3297 MOHANI BAI

146401 RAKESH KUMAR MARSHAL CHHAJU RAM MARSHAL MALE SC70462 119.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

224713 SAHDEV RAM GOPAL RAM MALE OBC70463 119.3297 INDRA

427721 AJEET KUMAR DATA RAM MALE SC70464 119.3297 LAXMI DEVI

251504 PUSHPA BHAGAVANA RAM FEMALE OBC70465 119.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

476620 KISHANGOPAL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST70466 119.3297 MOHANI BAI

399723 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS70467 119.3297 KAMLA DEVI

406683 ILIYAS DITTE KHAN MALE OBC70468 119.3297 HALIMA

188315 NAWAL KISHOR NARPAT KUMAR MALE OBC70469 119.3297 DEMI DEVI

407597 DEEPA RAM SAGATA RAM MALE SC70470 119.3297 FOOLI DEVI

250550 SANDEEP SARAN BHANWAR LAL SARAN MALE OBC70471 119.3297 JHUMAR DEVI

353200 MANOJ KUMAR PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS70472 119.3297 INDRA DEVI

617260 BABITA CHOUDHARY MADANA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70473 119.3297 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

229108 SONU SOLANKI SHIV SHANKAR SOLANKI MALE OBC70474 119.3297 SUNITA SOLANKI

265489 LALITA KUMARI YOGI KAMLESH KUMAR YOGI FEMALE OBC70475 119.3297 MANJU DEVI YOGI

387362 SAURABH MEENA UNKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST70476 119.3297 MOHAR BAI

194275 HARIOM SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS70477 119.3297 SHIV DEVI SHARMA

273724 TEJENDAR SINGH BIYOLA RAJENDAR SINGH BIYOLA MALE GEN70478 119.3297 YESBANA KUWAR BIYOLA

567847 MILIND PATEL LAL SHANKER PATEL MALE OBC70479 119.3297 YESINDIRA PATEL

522506 RIKINA PATIDAR GOPAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC70480 119.3297 YESYASHODA DEVI

447389 PINTU DEVI PUKH RAJ FEMALE OBC70481 119.3297 MIRGA DEVI

197012 DILKASH PAVAN SINGH MALE OBC70482 119.3297 RAJVEERI
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512166 URMILA FARRODA RAMKISHOR FEMALE OBC70483 119.3297 SANTOSH DEVI

195966 HEMANT KUMAR JAGMOHAN MALE OBC70484 119.3297 ISHAVAR DEI

474891 TARUN AGARWAL NAVRATAN GOYAL MALE EWS70485 119.3297 ASHA GOYAL

366168 KAMLESH YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC70486 119.3297 KRISHNA DEVI

135324 MANISH SAINI SANWAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC70487 119.3297 RAJU DEVI

464101 DIPENDRA SINGH HUDDA CHAINA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70488 119.3297 RAMU DEVI

368612 KRISHAN KUMAR SURESH CHAND KASHYAP MALE OBC70489 119.3116 KALAVATI

280368 GURMEET BHAMBHU CHET RAM MALE OBC70490 119.3116 SHILOCHANA DEVI

599142 KESHAV LAL MEGHWAL AMARA MEGHWAL MALE SC70491 119.3116 YESCHAMPA

497753 LAKHAN SINGH RAM PRASAD MALE ST70492 119.3116 GANGABAI

207691 NEELU JADIYA KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC70493 119.3116 MADHU DEVI

376337 RAJANTI MEENA BHOORA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST70494 119.3116 PHOOLI DEVI

494350 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA JAGDESH PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS70495 119.3116 LEELA DEVI

389237 ANUSKA MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST70496 119.3116 KAMLA MEENA

445057 SURESH SARAN CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC70497 119.3116 SOHANI

465805 HANSA KANWAR RATAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS70498 119.3116 NAND KANWAR

270333 BHAVYA DWIVEDI DUTT PRASAD MALE GEN70499 119.3116 YESGAYATRI DWIVEDI

349454 ANITA MEENA HIRA LAL FEMALE ST70500 119.3116 GOPALI DEVI

337111 DEEPAK LAMBA SURGYAN LAMBA MALE OBC70501 119.3116 BRINJU DEVI

191341 PRAVEEN KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC70502 119.3116 UGANTI DEVI

348770 GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS70503 119.3116 SUSHILA DEVI

231849 DEEPA RAM GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC70504 119.3116 GUDDI DEVI

420733 JYOTI TEJPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC70505 119.3116 MANGEJ

220283 INDRA PAL RAJI RAM MALE OBC70506 119.3116 AMARI

467715 UGA RAM CHANDRA RAM MALE OBC70507 119.3116 SAYARI DEVI

515556 SHER SINGH DHANPAT SINGH MALE GEN70508 119.3116 MANNU KANWAR

406031 KAILASH BALWANT SINGH MALE EWS70509 119.3116 HAUVA DEVI

536981 TEEKARAM MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST70510 119.3116 RAJNTI DEVI

542368 SONIA CHANDRA DEV FEMALE OBC70511 119.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

349704 TEJPAL HARITWAL SHRAWAN LAL MALE OBC70512 119.3116 NANCHI DEVI

350287 NITESH SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS70513 119.3116 POONAM SHARMA

504500 VIJAYLAXMI DIDEL CHAINA RAM DIDEL FEMALE OBC70514 119.3116 VIMLA

221398 BHEEKHA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC70515 119.3116 GOMTEE

569571 VENI RAM SUTHAR ROSHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC70516 119.3116 YESKAMALA BAI

431004 PRAKASH HARI RAM MALE OBC70517 119.3116 MANGI

191620 JAL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC70518 119.3116 DULARI DEVI

193228 NAHAR SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE SC70519 119.3116 RAJKUMARI

226510 GHANSHYAM KAMALCHAND BIRBAL RAM R MALE SC70520 119.3116 GAWRA DEVI

609340 HEMRAJ MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST70521 119.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

160790 ABHILASH YADAV NISHANT YADAV MALE OBC70522 119.3116 RAMA DEVI

459213 POKAR LAL PADMA RAM MALE OBC70523 119.3116 MEERA DEVI

169506 DEVENDER KUMAR SAINI VEER SINGH SAINI MALE OBC70524 119.3116 PAPPI DEVI

287905 SUNIL MUKH RAM MALE SC70525 119.3116 SANTRO DEVI

531690 TEJENDAR GAUTTAM PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS70526 119.3116 MAYA SHARMA

377032 ANKIT BHARTI KAILASH BHARTI MALE GEN70527 119.3116 SAROJ DEVI

529128 BHAGWAN LAL REGAR WARADI CHANDRA MALE SC70528 119.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

491733 TEJRAJ NAGAR BRAJRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC70529 119.3116 MOHINI BAI

209595 RAVI MALI SHYAM LAL MALI MALE OBC70530 119.3116 SHANTI DEVI

302369 GIRDHARY LAL LAL CHAND MALE OBC70531 119.3116 KAMLA DEVI

616237 LAXMI NARAYAN GURJAR SHARVAN GURJAR MALE MBC70532 119.3116 SANTI DEVI

309793 KRISHAN LAL CHENARAM MALE SC70533 119.3116 SANTO DEVI

601849 DEVI LAL MOHAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC70534 119.3116 KOKU DEVI

462176 RAMPAL BISHNOI SUKHDEV MALE OBC70535 119.3116 SIVRI

134406 MAHENDRA KANTWA RAMLAL MALE OBC70536 119.3116 SARJU DEVI

239815 RADHA KUMARI MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST70537 119.3116 LALITA BAI

187378 JYOTI SINGH GOVIND SINGH FEMALE SC70538 119.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

407973 JEETU RAM MALUKA RAM MALE SC70539 119.3116 REWA

545991 GULSHAN YADAV PRAHLAD SAHAY FEMALE OBC70540 119.3116 MANOJ YADAV

533497 MANISHA GUPTA HANUMAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS70541 119.3116 PREM DEVI

445355 DEENA RAM MEGHWAL IGA RAM MALE SC70542 119.3116 PALU DEVI
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464431 Sawai Ram kumbha ram MALE OBC70543 119.3116 MEERON DEVI

409093 PRITHVI DAN SHRI AKHA DAN MALE OBC70544 119.3116 OM KANWAR

298877 RAJANI PURAN RAM FEMALE OBC70545 119.3116 SANTOSH

533734 SUMAN KUMARI PRAJAPAT RAMCHARAN PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC70546 119.3116 GUDDI DEVI

341304 KIRAN SHARMA KAMLESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS70547 119.3116 ANJANA SHARMA

510896 MUNNI CHOTIYA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC70548 119.3116 RATANI DEVI

204985 ANJALI CHOUDHARY UDAI SINGH FEMALE OBC70549 119.3116 RAJESHWARI

228613 RAJENDRA DIDEL GOPI RAM MALE OBC70550 119.3116 SHARDA DEVI

179632 VARSHIT KHANDELWAL NAND KISHOR KHANDELWAL MALE EWS70551 119.3116 KIRAN KHANDELWAL

458341 TWINKLE VISHNOI MANOHAR BISHNOI FEMALE OBC70552 119.3116 TULSI DEVI

485935 KISHAN MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST70553 119.3116 KOUSHALYA MEENA

454381 DILEEP SHIVLAL MALE OBC70554 119.3116 BAYO DEVI

455861 KAPIL ARJUN RAM MALE SC70555 119.3116 SHANTI DEVI

621638 OMA RAM PURNA RAM MALE OBC70556 119.3116 BIMALA DEVI

218655 RAVINDRA SINGH SHANG SINGH MALE EWS70557 119.3116 MAINA KANWAR

619779 OMPRAKASH JOUR HANUMAN RAM JOUR MALE SC70558 119.3116 MOHANI DEVI

512831 MUMAL AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC70559 119.3116 KANCHAN DEVI

333354 SANDEEP MAHAVEER MALE OBC70560 119.3116 MUKESH DEVI

590979 MANISH KUMAR SEVAK DINESH SEVAK MALE OBC70561 119.3116 YESSHARDA DEVI

196517 LOKESH KUMAR BHAG CHAND MALE EWS70562 119.3116 SEEMA DEVI

470124 ANIL PAPPU RAM MALE OBC70563 119.3116 BARAJU

339386 VIKAS CHOUDHARY SHIVJIRAM JAT MALE OBC70564 119.3116 SANTOSH DEVI

343519 ANNU YADAV RAMSWRUP YADAV FEMALE OBC70565 119.3116 KAILASHI DEVI

189699 SAWAI SINGH JAREJA HATHE SINGH MALE EWS70566 119.3116 PHOOL KANWAR

207215 HARENDRA SINGH LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC70567 119.3116 MUNNI DEVI

616755 PRIYA YADAV SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC70568 119.3116 MANOJ DVEI

355441 SANDEEP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE GEN70569 119.2935 EXMMITHLESH SHEKHAWAT

283946 MOHAR SINGH POONIA MANI RAM POONIA MALE OBC70570 119.2935 INDRA WATI

226283 NEMA RAM DULLA RAM MALE OBC70571 119.2935 KESAR DEVI

513942 KANHAIYA LAL VAGA RAM MALE SC70572 119.2935 YESVARAJU DEVI

200076 NAHAR SINGH DARAV SINGH MALE SC70573 119.2935 BHAGWAN DEI

380143 SUMAN KUMARI CHAUHAN RAM LAL  CHAUHAN FEMALE SC70574 119.2935 MEERA DEVI

422414 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIDAYAL MALE OBC70575 119.2935 SANTOSH DEVI

214377 PAHALWAN MOHAMMAD PATHAN SARWAR KHAN PATHAN MALE EWS70576 119.2935 JAMEELA BANU

333588 LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA JAI RAM MEENA MALE ST70577 119.2935 KESHAR DEVI MEENA

126034 RAJENDRA  BAIRWA RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC70578 119.2935 RASAL DEVI

554529 KEDAR YADAV BHAIRU LAL YADAV MALE OBC70579 119.2935 CHAMPA DEVI

171060 RUKSEENA NOOR DEEN FEMALE OBC70580 119.2935 MAKSUDAN

554847 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOPRA MALE OBC70581 119.2935 RAMKANYA DEVI

421000 RAHUL SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS70582 119.2935 SAVITA DEVI

448646 UMESH KHETANI KISHAN LAL KHETANI MALE SC70583 119.2935 PUSHPA KHETANI

353027 MANOJ SAINI DHANNA LAL SAINI MALE OBC70584 119.2935 BHANWARI DEVI

285774 SANJU RADHE RAM FEMALE OBC70585 119.2935 KRISHNA DEVI

345000 ANKIT KUMAR GARG GOVIND PRASAD GARG MALE EWS70586 119.2935 ANITA DEVI

218412 SEETA RAM LAKHESAR GANESHA RAM MALE OBC70587 119.2935 PUSHPA DEVI

176074 KAVITA SONI RADHA KRISHNA SONI FEMALE OBC70588 119.2935 REKHA SONI

489181 DILIP SINGH GURJAR DEVILAL GURJAR MALE MBC70589 119.2935 GADULI DEVI

125127 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY HARI CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70590 119.2935 SITA CHOUDHARY

575712 YASH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS70591 119.2935 SADHANA SHARMA

497780 HARSHAD MEHTA MOHAN LAL MEHTA MALE OBC70592 119.2935 CHANDRA KANTI

407174 KALU RAM PHAKIRA RAM MALE SC70593 119.2935 KAMLA

209702 SHAITAN LAL GURJAR JAGNNATH GURJAR MALE MBC70594 119.2935 BALI DEVI

190646 BALRAM SINGH BHOOPAL SINGH MALE OBC70595 119.2935 MAYA DEVI

355033 BHANU JINDAL SHYAM SUNDAR JINDAL MALE GEN70596 119.2935 MITHLESH JINDAL

407047 AMRIT LAL LEELA RAM MALE SC70597 119.2935 DEMI DEVI

473787 RINKI MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST70598 119.2935 GOPALI DEVI

459956 BHARAT PADMA RAM MALE OBC70599 119.2935 NENI DEVI

581370 JEEVALAL BHAGORA AMARA BHAGORA MALE ST70600 119.2935 YESLALI DEVI BHAGORA

463993 KHUSHBOO GEHLOT ABHAY SINGH GEHLOT FEMALE OBC70601 119.2935 SHOBHA GEHLOT

435916 REVANT RAM MEGHWAL BANSHI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC70602 119.2935 SUA DEVI
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186321 IKARAM KHAN TAGA KHAN MALE OBC70603 119.2935 INATI

359102 PRINCE MANOLIYA PANNALAL RAIGER MALE SC70604 119.2935 KAUSHLYA DEVI

437370 SHYAM LAL PREMARAM MALE OBC70605 119.2935 BHANWARI DEVI

469056 RAMESH SANKHLA MANA RAM MALE OBC70606 119.2935 PATASI DEVI

210225 AKANKSHA PUROHIT MANNA LAL PUROHIT FEMALE EWS70607 119.2935 NEETA PUROHIT

148038 SANJAY KUMAR KALAWAT MOOL CHAND KALAWAT MALE SC70608 119.2935 CHAWALI DEVI

559648 DESHRAJ GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC70609 119.2935 RAMGHANI DEVI

199604 RAGHVENDRA SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE ST70610 119.2935 DHANMANTI

146849 DUSHYANT KUMAR YADAV SARDAR YADAV MALE OBC70611 119.2935 PATASI DEVI YADAV

407775 MANOJ KANWAR HINGOL SINGH BHATI FEMALE GEN70612 119.2935 GOPAL KANWAR

127618 BUDDHI PRAKASH KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC70613 119.2935 SUMITRA DEVI

433249 JITENDRA KALURAM MALE SC70614 119.2935 DAKHU DEVI

190819 HARIOM SAIN DURGESH MALE OBC70615 119.2935 RAMA

367706 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE MBC70616 119.2935 KANTA

255386 KANCHAN KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC70617 119.2935 RAJKOR

536641 DILKHUSH MEENA JAS RAM MEENA MALE ST70618 119.2935 GULBAI MEENA

219534 MOTI RAM ALSI RAM MALE SC70619 119.2935 PREMA DEVI

535386 RAMA JAT GAJANAND JAT FEMALE OBC70620 119.2935 RADHA DEVI

141171 NORATAN PURAN MAL MALE SC70621 119.2935 VIMLA DEVI

629950 Ravina Subhash Chand Saini FEMALE OBC70622 119.2935 GEETA DEVI

434324 PRAVEEN KUMAR MODA RAM MALE OBC70623 119.2935 DOLI DEVI

193479 ANIL KUMAR RAM RATAN MALE OBC70624 119.2935 ANNU DEVI

139017 DINESH SHERSIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC70625 119.2935 ROOPA DEVI

608521 KHUSHI CHHIPA MOOL CHAND CHHIPA FEMALE OBC70626 119.2935 SANTOSH DEVI

621237 VIJENDRA DERU GHISA RAM MALE OBC70627 119.2935 SITA

325427 AMIT SWAMI KALU RAM SWAMI MALE OBC70628 119.2935 PREM DEVI

257466 MUKESH KUMAR KASANA RAMESHWAR PRASAD KASANA MALE MBC70629 119.2754 KAMLA DEVI

228052 SANJAY CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70630 119.2754 SHARDA CHOUDHARY

383302 YOGENDRA JANGID VISHNU DUTT JANGID MALE OBC70631 119.2754 BABITA DEVI JANGID

541720 MANJU GATHALA SANWAL RAM FEMALE OBC70632 119.2754 PREM DEVI

631577 SUDHA YADAV NARESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC70633 119.2754 GEETA DEVI

426153 MADHU KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC70634 119.2754 SATISH DEVI

329069 MANISH KU SAIN DEEPAK PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC70635 119.2754 LAXMI DEVI

609123 BHUPENDRA SINGH KHANDAWAT SHYAM SINGH KHANDAWAT MALE SC70636 119.2754 GANGA DEVI

291779 KESHRI SINGH ASHU SINGH MALE EWS70637 119.2754 SHAVITRI DEVI

253138 KEERTI UMED SINGH FEMALE OBC70638 119.2754 BIMLA DEVI

472554 MOHANI SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS70639 119.2754 SUSHEELA SHARMA

293053 SHANKAR LAL JAGDISH PARSAD MALE OBC70640 119.2754 GEETA DEVI

490406 AKASH NAWAR RAMLAL NAWAR MALE SC70641 119.2754 MUNNI BAI

189011 RAVINDRA SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS70642 119.2754 PARAS KANWAR

553264 PREETI SAHU OM PRAKASH SAHU FEMALE OBC70643 119.2754 RUKAMANI DEVI

435888 OM PRAKASH JAGDEESH RAM MALE OBC70644 119.2754 SANGITA

254672 SHIVANGI BHAGASRA JAI SINGH FEMALE OBC70645 119.2754 JAI KAUR

188259 LAXMAN BOSE VAGA RAM MALE SC70646 119.2754 DALLI DEVI

301198 PRIYANKA KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC70647 119.2754 SUMAN DEVI

361140 GAUTAM SHARMA LEELADHAR SHARMA MALE EWS70648 119.2754 KRISHANA DEVI

188305 VARAJU KUMARI RUGA RAM FEMALE OBC70649 119.2754 PURON DEVI

446257 MOHAMMAD ARIF AKBAR KHAN MALE OBC70650 119.2754 JATUN

267650 MADHU BAGHEL MUKESH BAGHEL FEMALE MBC70651 119.2754 GUDDI DEVI

404536 AKASH JANGID PUSHPENDRA JANGID MALE OBC70652 119.2754 SANJU JANGID

302965 SARANG RAM SAWRUP MALE SC70653 119.2754 SHARDA DEVI

387906 AJIT SINGH MOOND JAWAHAR LAL MOOND MALE OBC70654 119.2754 SUNITA DEVI

187161 DEVENDAR KUMAR MANGILAL MALE OBC70655 119.2754 BHANWARI DEVI

621650 KAMLESH KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE SC70656 119.2754 MOOLI DEVI

157892 SURESH CHAND BAIRWA BIRBAL BAIRWA MALE SC70657 119.2754 SUSHILA DEVI

411467 SHREYANSH NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC70658 119.2754 SAPNA DEVI

225924 JAGDISH THORI SURJA RAM THORI MALE OBC70659 119.2754 SAVITRI DEVI

518348 PRIYANKA DEORA GOVERDHAN LAL DEORA FEMALE SC70660 119.2754 SUMANTA DEORA

431786 ASHOK SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC70661 119.2754 DHAI KANWAR

621562 KAMLA RANWA SAMDARLAL RANWA FEMALE OBC70662 119.2754 BASSI DEVI
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283422 BALVEER SINGH KRISHAN SINGH MALE SC70663 119.2754 MUKHTAYARO

388879 AMIT KUMAR MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST70664 119.2754 RAJANTI DEVI

233204 WAZAHAT HASAN QURESHI ZULFIKAR ALI QURESHI MALE EWS70665 119.2754 NAHIDA AKHTAR

408585 DHARMENDER MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC70666 119.2754 KAMLA

328516 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD JAT MALE OBC70667 119.2754 SOHANI DEVI

279388 ANIL KUMAR SATPAL SINGH MALE OBC70668 119.2754 MANTA DEVI

140383 ROHIT BIJARNIYA PRAHALAD SINGH BIJARNIYA MALE OBC70669 119.2754 GANGA DEVI

481016 VIJENDRA MEENA MEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST70670 119.2754 BASANTI DEVI

214259 ARATI KUMARI TELI SHANKAR LAL TELI FEMALE OBC70671 119.2754 PARVATI SAHU

513739 MANISHA SAKA RAM FEMALE OBC70672 119.2754 PYARI DEVI

556159 MAHESH CHAND MEENA MATHURA LAL MEENA MALE ST70673 119.2754 FORANTI DEVI

250310 ANUPRIYA HARI RAM FAGERIA FEMALE OBC70674 119.2754 SAROJ DEVI

167929 RAVI YADAV SANJAY YADAV MALE OBC70675 119.2754 SUNITA YADAV

487791 ABHISHEK GURJAR JODHRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC70676 119.2754 MANGI BAI

417805 PANKAJ PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC70677 119.2754 SUGAN BAI

368852 VIJAY KUMAR MAHOLIYA DIWAN CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC70678 119.2754 MAMTA DEVI

546589 SONAL SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS70679 119.2754 ALKA DEVI

618339 SAMEER KHAN NABAB KHAN MALE OBC70680 119.2754 NASHIM KHAN

441548 SANTOSH DAS BHANWAR DAS MALE OBC70681 119.2754 KAMLA DEVI

616173 PRADEEP GURJAR PURAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC70682 119.2754 MAMLI DEVI

584096 GANESH PRAJAPAT SHANTILAL PRAJAPAT MALE GEN70683 119.2754 YESDHAPU DEVI

301670 PALLAVI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC70684 119.2754 SAROJ DEVI

166199 Uday Kumar Sharma JAI GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS70685 119.2754 LALTA DEVI

438169 KARAN SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE GEN70686 119.2572 EXMMOHAN KUNWAR

482939 SANWAL LAL MODU LAL MALE OBC70687 119.2572 EXMMATHRI BAI

357363 ANIL KUMAR MEENA KAJOR MAL MEENA MALE ST70688 119.2572 SAVITRI DEVI

481308 KIRTI YADAV MAAN SINGH YADAV FEMALE SC70689 119.2572 LAXMI YADAV

503818 JAIRAM JAIRAM MALE SC70690 119.2572 BHIKI DEVI

206409 DEVENDRA KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC70691 119.2572 BIRMA DEVI

142397 HARISH JANGIR DAMODAR LAL MALE OBC70692 119.2572 BAU DEVI

374368 RAMPAL SINGH DAGUR RADHERAM DAGUR MALE OBC70693 119.2572 KAMLESH DEVI

185091 SAWAI KUMAR JAGDISH GOYAL MALE OBC70694 119.2572 DARIYA DEVI

230472 KRISHNA SHARMA JETHA RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS70695 119.2572 LAXMI DEVI

200050 KAUSHALENDRA PARASHAR JANKI PRASHAD SHARMA MALE EWS70696 119.2572 SUNITA SHARMA

162205 SITARAM SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS70697 119.2572 CHAND DEVI

214819 MITTHU PRAJAPAT NARAYAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC70698 119.2572 KALI DEVI

377261 KAVITA YADAV PRAHALAD RAY YADAV FEMALE OBC70699 119.2572 GEETA DEVI

197940 LEKHARAJ MOOLA SINGH MALE OBC70700 119.2572 LAJJA

535159 MUHAMMED RAHIL IKRAR AHMED MALE OBC70701 119.2572 RUKHSANA BANO

478802 GITARAM MEENA LADU LAL MALE ST70702 119.2572 TULASI BAI

384871 RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT GYARASI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC70703 119.2572 SHANTI DEVI

391019 PAYAL SHARMA BANSHIDHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS70704 119.2572 VIMLA DEVI SHARMA

141500 KANHAIYA LAL SAINI BADRI LAL MALE OBC70705 119.2572 LALI DEVI

555327 KIRAN KUMARI VAISHNAV RAMAVATAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC70706 119.2572 YASHODA

163093 ANURAG MEENA RATTI RAM MEENA MALE ST70707 119.2572 KESHANTI DEVI

288103 AARZOO VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE EWS70708 119.2572 SAROJ RANI

300169 SUMAN GODARA HETRAM FEMALE OBC70709 119.2572 KAILASH

479214 DEEPAK VERMA BANSHEE LAL VERMA MALE SC70710 119.2572 SOSAR BAI

202465 KHUSHBOO MAHESH CHAND FEMALE SC70711 119.2572 MEENA DEVI

628183 HEMLATA LEKHRAJ FEMALE OBC70712 119.2572 GUDDI

269657 UDIT KUMAR GURJAR HEMANT SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC70713 119.2572 RAMBETI DEVI

146330 NETRAM SINGH SHARDUL HARISH CHANDRA SHARDUL MALE SC70714 119.2572 MANOHARI DEVI

379530 GAJANAND DABARIYA BIRDI CHAND DABARIYA MALE SC70715 119.2572 MUNNI DEVI

416205 JYOTI NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR FEMALE OBC70716 119.2572 PURAN BAI NAGAR

356499 ANITA MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA THIRD ST70717 119.2572 SEETA DEVI MEENA

448323 SUBHASH MEHIYA RAMAKISHAN MALE OBC70718 119.2572 BHANWARI DEVI

220943 SUNIL SUTHAR RAMESHWARLAL SUTHAR MALE OBC70719 119.2572 KAMLA DEVI

356312 ARCHANA YADAV TARA CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC70720 119.2572 NACHHI DEVI

281792 ARMAN KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC70721 119.2572 MAYA DEVI

520827 SHRAVAN SINGH  GADIYA LUHAR BHERULAL GADIYA LUHAR MALE MBC70722 119.2572 YESAMRATI DEVI
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222479 ANKIT KUMAR TUNGARIA HEERA LAL TUNGARIA MALE SC70723 119.2572 PARMESHWARI DEVI

484648 BATTI LAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST70724 119.2572 LOHADISI DEVI

482565 DHARMRAJ MEENA BALCHAND MEENA MALE ST70725 119.2572 BHULI BAI

457385 NARESH LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC70726 119.2572 ELACHI DEVI

532269 HEMLATA MEENA HARKESH MEENA FEMALE ST70727 119.2572 BHARAT BAI

487474 SHUBHAM NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC70728 119.2572 HEMLATA BAI

553010 AAYUSHI CHOUDHARY RAM LAL JAT FEMALE OBC70729 119.2572 SUSHEELA DEVI

563089 KOMAL CHOUDHARY SHIVRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70730 119.2572 NORTI DEVI

246432 NARESH MEENA BOT LAL MEENA MALE ST70731 119.2572 PARVATI MEENA

208321 GIRWAR SINGH SANKHALA HARI SINGH SANKHALA MALE OBC70732 119.2572 CHANDA DEVI

173192 DEEPANSHU GARG MANOJ KUMAR GARG MALE EWS70733 119.2572 SHUSHMA DEVI

353160 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST70734 119.2572 KAUSHLYA DEVI

370716 RITIKA NAGAR NANAGARAM NAGAR FEMALE SC70735 119.2572 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

293398 HARSH SHARMA VIJAY PAL MALE EWS70736 119.2572 SUNITA RANI

282807 VISHAL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC70737 119.2572 BASNTI DEVI

243008 BHARAT KUMAR JANWA CHAMAN LAL MALE GEN70738 119.2572 YESGOPI BAI

168533 NAND RAM PANWAR RADHA KRISHAN PANWAR MALE MBC70739 119.2572 BIMLA DEVI

566396 ASHA GURJAR RAMAVATAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC70740 119.2572 MAMTA DEVI

353502 SAKSHI SULANIYA BABU LAL SULANIYA FEMALE SC70741 119.2572 SUSHILA DEVI

435232 OMA RAM PURKHA RAM MALE OBC70742 119.2572 DEVI BAI

219175 MANISHA SAHAB RAM FEMALE OBC70743 119.2572 GAYTRI

556682 YUVRAJ SINGH GURJAR RAMLAL GURJAR MALE MBC70744 119.2572 LADA DEVI GURJAR

258254 SAPNA MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST70745 119.2572 GUDDI DEVI

564455 KUSUM JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC70746 119.2572 KELA DEVI

330893 TEENA VERMA ANANDI LAL VERMA FEMALE SC70747 119.2572 URMILA DEVI

395779 DINESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH RAI MEENA MALE ST70748 119.2572 SHANTI DEVI

210888 KUSUM SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA FEMALE EWS70749 119.2572 KRISHNA DEVI

456495 DEEPAK BHATI MUNNA RAM MALE OBC70750 119.2572 SANTOSH DEVI

206247 NITISHA JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS70751 119.2572 SUNITA JAIN

173069 NAINSI MEENA CHETRAM MEENA FEMALE ST70752 119.2572 KAMLESH MEENA

583771 AJAY GAYRI LACHI RAM GAYRI MALE MBC70753 119.2572 YESLAXMI DEVI

504225 AMIT RIYAR HUKMA RAM MALE OBC70754 119.2572 PARMA DEVI

184107 JITENDRA GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC70755 119.2572 REKHA

253663 LOKESH NATH MAMRAJ NATH SIDDH MALE OBC70756 119.2572 PARVATI DEVI

141028 MUKESH SINGH RAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC70757 119.2391 LAXMI DEVI

436906 SUBHASH RAM PADAMA RAM MALE OBC70758 119.2391 NENU

297836 RAMESH KUMAR RUGHVEER SINGH MALE SC70759 119.2391 KESAR DEVI

539352 SUNITA CHOUDHARY PREM SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70760 119.2391 VIMALA DEVI

451673 SURESH BENIWAL PURKHA RAM MALE OBC70761 119.2391 BHANWARY DEVI

240806 RAHUL SAINI DURGA LAL SAINI MALE OBC70762 119.2391 SUNITA SAINI

198432 LOKESH KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE SC70763 119.2391 SANTO DEVI

458769 HEERA RAM INANIYAN SANWATA RAM INANIYAN MALE OBC70764 119.2391 UKA DEVI

385091 RAJESH KUMAR MAHAWAR GOPAL PRASAD MAHAWAR MALE SC70765 119.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

628411 BHARAT SINGH SHIV LAL MALE MBC70766 119.2391 SOMVATI

236449 TEJPAL SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS70767 119.2391 GAYTRI SHARMA

139149 ROHITASHV SAINI LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC70768 119.2391 ACHI DEVI

540517 SUMAN SAMOTA BANWARI LAL SAMOTA FEMALE OBC70769 119.2391 BIMLA DEVI

487486 VISHNU JATAV JHAMMAN JATAV MALE SC70770 119.2391 PREM DEVI

465613 MONIKA PUROHIT DHANSUKH PUROHIT FEMALE EWS70771 119.2391  DIVSARITA PUROHIT

223008 LEELA SHANKAR NAI SHIV RATAN MALE OBC70772 119.2391 MEENA DEVI

124217 SURAJ SINGH RATHORE NAND SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS70773 119.2391 MANGEJ KANWAR

478919 BHOLESH KUMAR HARIDWAR KAHAR MALE OBC70774 119.2391 SONA BAI

348032 LALA RAM GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC70775 119.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

504973 RAJENDRA SINGH GAHLOT UGMA RAM GAHLOT MALE OBC70776 119.2391 PARMA DEVI

293496 HANSRAJ KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC70777 119.2391 SANTO DEVI

221590 SUBHAS HANUMANRAM MALE OBC70778 119.2391 GAYATRI DEVI

377369 BHAI RAM MEENA GULLA RAM MEENA MALE ST70779 119.2391 CHOTI DEVI

292978 MAHESH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC70780 119.2391 SUSHILA

344582 RAM LAKHAN MEENA GANGA SAHAY MEENA MALE ST70781 119.2391 PHOOLA DEVI

540266 EKTA KUMARI PRAHLAD SINGH NEHRA FEMALE OBC70782 119.2391 KESHRI DEVI
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383112 ARVIND GURJAR JASRAM GURJAR MALE MBC70783 119.2391 LAKHAN DEVI

497423 RAHUL JOSHI JAGDISH JOSHI MALE OBC70784 119.2391 SHUSHILA JOSHI

267503 SHUBHAM BANSAL BHAGAVANDAS BANSAL MALE EWS70785 119.2391 MAHA DEVI BANSAL

484820 RAJKUMAR MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST70786 119.2391 BANI BAI MEENA

548769 SANDHYA VYAS MANGAL CHAND VYAS FEMALE GEN70787 119.2391 RAJKUMARI VYAS

364465 KAMLESH KUMAR SEPAT SHRAWAN KUMAR SEPAT MALE OBC70788 119.2391 NANCHHI DEVI

526986 SURAJ KUMAWAT UMA SHANKAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC70789 119.2391 SEETA DEVI

282785 ASHUTOSH GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC70790 119.2391 ANSUIA DEVI

219290 ANIL CHOUDHARY HEERA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70791 119.2391 KAMALA DEVI CHOUDHARY

511519 SURENDRA VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC70792 119.2391 SOHANI DEVI

596870 KANTILAL MAIDA DEVILAL MAIDA MALE ST70793 119.2391 YESKAMLA

365248 RAHUL GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC70794 119.2391 NANDU DEVI

416373 GOVIND PRAKASH SHIV LAL MALE OBC70795 119.2391 KALA BAI

498094 KAMLESH KUMAR  MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST70796 119.2391 UGANTA DEVI

496616 AYUSH JAIN ASHOK JAIN MALE EWS70797 119.2391 LAD BAI JAIN

613493 SEEMA YADAV GOVARDHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC70798 119.2391 PREM DEVI

539833 VINOD KUMAR SIMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC70799 119.2391 ACHI DEVI

232186 SHYAM LAL AMARA RAM MALE SC70800 119.2391 SUVA DEVI

198464 HEMENDRA SINGH PRAKASH SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70801 119.2391 SUNITA DEVI

337076 SANJAY MEENA KESHAV DEV MEENA MALE ST70802 119.2391 NISHA DEVI

251064 POONAM RAMNIWAS DUDI FEMALE OBC70803 119.2391 BHAGA DEVI

131932 PANKAJ SINGH PANWAR RAM SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC70804 119.2391 PUSHPA KANWAR

260784 SABHYA SHARMA LAXMI KANT SHARMA FEMALE EWS70805 119.2391 NANDNI SHARMA

244828 HEMANT KUMAR KUMAWAT KOUSHAL CHANDRA MALE OBC70806 119.2391 CHANDI DEVI

535610 NAKUL SINGH SOLANKI AALA SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC70807 119.2391 GUDDI DEVI

368805 GEETA KUMARI JAT BALU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC70808 119.2391 BIRADI DEVI

632135 VASEEM KHAN SHER MOHAMMAD MALE OBC70809 119.2391 USMANI

381396 PRAVIN KUMAR LEELA RAM KHATANA MALE MBC70810 119.2391 CHANDA DEVI

365458 SITA RAM MEENA RAMPAL MALE ST70811 119.2391 LICHMA DEVI

469305 HITESH GEHLOT POORAN SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC70812 119.2391 NARMDA GEHLOT

365593 VISHNU CHOPRA PANCHU RAM CHOPRA MALE OBC70813 119.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

364505 SAHAB SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE MBC70814 119.2391 SARUPI DEVI

616969 SANDEEP SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS70815 119.2391 PARMA DEVI

151734 UMEAD GURJAR JAI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC70816 119.2391 RESHMI DEVI

576624 ARUN KUMAR RAKH BHARAT KUMAR RAKH MALE GEN70817 119.2391 YESKANTA DEVI

143716 AMIT YADAV RAMESH YADAV MALE OBC70818 119.2391 SAROJ DEVI

357772 ASHOK KUMAR JAKHAR PAPPU DAYAL JAKHAR MALE OBC70819 119.2391 MANGALI DEVI

492028 MANRAJ MEENA MOJI RAM MEENA MALE ST70820 119.2391 DHOLI DEVI

202685 PRASHANT SINGH HARIOM SINGH MALE OBC70821 119.2391 HEMESH

230245 KAPIL BENIWAL EMMI LAL MALE OBC70822 119.2391 SHANTI DEVI

232447 KISHANA RAM PRITHVI RAM RAIKA MALE MBC70823 119.2391 BHANWARI DEVI

515688 POOJA KUMARI PAPPU RAM FEMALE SC70824 119.2391 INDRA DEVI

548930 NEETU BHUKHARIYA GOPAL LAL FEMALE OBC70825 119.2391 MEENA DEVI

474779 DHARM SINGH GURJAR SHANTI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC70826 119.2391 GUDDI DEVI

143468 KIRAN JAT LAXMAN JAT FEMALE OBC70827 119.2391 SAROJ DEVI

197597 SURAJ HARI CHAND MALE SC70828 119.2391 JAYA DEVI

157429 JAIPAL GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC70829 119.2391 SUA DEVI

144025 MAHENDRA RANWA LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC70830 119.2391 SUGANA DEVI

218360 RAMKISHAN GAT MALA RAM GAT MALE OBC70831 119.2391 JYANI DEVI

440562 RAJU RAM BHAIRARAM MALE OBC70832 119.2391 LILA DEVI

556152 VIMAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY BANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70833 119.2391 SEEMA DEVI

418941 CHHAWI SWAMI RAJENDRA PRASAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC70834 119.2391 DHANU DEVI

564318 MANSHA SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN70835 119.2391 SANTOSH DEVI

449683 BHAWANA SONI NARESH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC70836 119.2391 BHAGWATI

391009 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST70837 119.2391 ANITA DEVI

162037 DIVYA PRAJAPAT SURESH CHAND PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC70838 119.2391 RENU DEVI

401172 MADHO SINGH RAJPOOT AMAR SINGH  RAJPOOT MALE EWS70839 119.2391 NIRMLA DEVI

498036 KOUSHAL GOCHAR CHHITAR LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC70840 119.2391 VIMLA BAI

343574 DEENDAYAL SINGH RAO RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC70841 119.2391 SUMITRA KANWAR

430767 SAMTA CHAUDHARY LALA RAM FEMALE OBC70842 119.2391 BHANWARI DEVI
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486127 BADRI LAL TANWAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC70843 119.2391 GORA BAI

334635 SUNITA MEENA FAILI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST70844 119.2391 KAUSHALYA DEVI

361391 RAKESH MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST70845 119.2391 SHANTI DEVI

629467 SUSHEEL KUMAR BHAGWAN MALE OBC70846 119.2391 RAJVATI

305520 VIKAS KUMAR DEVILAL PAREEK MALE EWS70847 119.2391 SUMITRA PAREEK

207315 TEEKENDRA PARASHAR SURENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS70848 119.2391 GEETA KUMARI

375822 SAURABH GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL MALE GEN70849 119.2391 UMA GOYAL

439047 DURGESH GOTAM MALE OBC70850 119.2391 GEETA DEVI

446042 ARUNA MALI JUGA RAM FEMALE OBC70851 119.2391 MADU DEVI

517908 JITENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS70852 119.2391 PUSHPA KANWAR

255390 VINESH KUMARI RAVI KUMAR FEMALE OBC70853 119.2391 POONAM DEVI

509600 DEEPIKA SWAMI DEENDAYAL FEMALE OBC70854 119.2391 PARVATI DEVI

562082 AJIT SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC70855 119.2391 MOHAR DEVI

464955 RAKESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC70856 119.2391 KAMLA DEVI

239989 SHEELA NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR FEMALE OBC70857 119.2391 MAMTA NAGAR

163577 NEHA CHAUDHARY VISHRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70858 119.2391 MANISHA DEVI

622988 MAHESH KUMAR TAILOR PREM SUKH TAILOR MALE OBC70859 119.2210 KALAWATI DEVI

123005 SURENDRA KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC70860 119.2210 BIMALA DEVI

428811 RAJVEER SINGH GURUDAYAL SINGH MALE OBC70861 119.2210 RAMKALA DEVI

160920 HARISH KUMAR SAIN PRABHU DAYAL SAIN MALE OBC70862 119.2210 SAVITRI DEVI

219494 NIRAJ KUMAR NARPAT RAM MALE OBC70863 119.2210 EXMGEETA DEVI

230985 POOJA RANI BHOLA RAM FEMALE OBC70864 119.2210 LEELAWATI

186727 LASI KUMARI UMA RAM FEMALE OBC70865 119.2210 CHOONI DEVI

241919 SANGEETA KUMARI KUMAWAT UDAI LAL FEMALE OBC70866 119.2210 BEEMA BAI

297547 SANNY SOHAN SINGH MALE MBC70867 119.2210 SUMAN KAUR

531193 ANURAG MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST70868 119.2210 NIRMALA MEENA

450106 JAIPAL CHOUDHARY SHRAWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70869 119.2210 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

227307 LAL CHAND ASHARAM MALE OBC70870 119.2210 BODHA DEVI

189294 DEVI LAL RAISINGA RAM MALE OBC70871 119.2210 CHHAGANI DEVI

254709 SUNITA JANGIR RAM KISHAN JANGIR FEMALE OBC70872 119.2210 SUMITRA DEVI

361580 PREM CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70873 119.2210 KESHAR DEVI

347958 TULSI RAM SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS70874 119.2210 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

291671 MAMTA RANI ATMA RAM FEMALE OBC70875 119.2210 NIRMALA DEVI

557646 RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC70876 119.2210 RASAL DEVI

546299 SUMITRA KUMARI KHEDAR RAM LAL KHEDAR FEMALE OBC70877 119.2210 SANTOSH DEVI

183430 RAMNIVAS SUMAN RAMKARAN MALE OBC70878 119.2210 HEMA BAI

313441 RAVINDAR VERMA GOVIND RAM VERMA MALE SC70879 119.2210 SOHANI DEVI

189250 PUKHRAJ JAIPAL GUMANARAM MALE SC70880 119.2210 ALMA

162832 AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA SURAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC70881 119.2210 GULAB DEVI

392488 RADHA MOHAN GURJAR NAND LAL GURJAR MALE MBC70882 119.2210 PRABHU DEVI

219005 MAHESH SINGH GAJENDAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS70883 119.2210 SANTOSH KANWAR

436584 MODA RAM BABU LAL MALE ST70884 119.2210 LILU DEVI

303806 BANWARI LAL RAM CHANDAR MALE OBC70885 119.2210 MIRA

438593 RAMESH GARWA KALU RAM GARWA MALE SC70886 119.2210 SUGNA DEVI

228187 INDERJEET BHAMBHU PATRAM BHAMBHU MALE OBC70887 119.2210 LICHHMA

369912 NAGESH MEENA SHRAWAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST70888 119.2210 KESHAR DEVI

414987 LALIT GUPTA RAMBILAS MALE EWS70889 119.2210 MANJU BAI

623163 HARI RAM CHUNIYAN RAMNIWAS MALE OBC70890 119.2210 MAINA DEVI

349506 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA JAYNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST70891 119.2210 NATHI DEVE

515233 POOJA RAJPUROHIT PRAVEEN RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN70892 119.2210 SANTOSH KANWAR

215145 OM PRAKASH MALI DEBI LAL MALI MALE OBC70893 119.2210 PANI MALI

184660 ASHISH JANGID LAXMI NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC70894 119.2210 CHANDRA PRAKASH BAI

575003 AKSHAT JAIN KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN MALE GEN70895 119.2210 YESSUSHMA JAIN

419163 MONIKA KUMARI HARPHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC70896 119.2210 BULKESH DEVI

451711 MUKESH BABU LAL MALE SC70897 119.2210 PREMI DEVI

323464 JITENDER SINGH HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC70898 119.2210 KAMPOTER DEVI

465066 SURESH KUMAR MODA RAM MALE SC70899 119.2210 LASU DEVI

172101 BHAVNA SHARMA HARDAYAL FEMALE EWS70900 119.2210 BABEETA SHARMA

446381 MUKESH GODARA KANA RAM MALE OBC70901 119.2210 ASHI

180951 RAMAVTAR KUMAWAT LAXMINARAYAN MALE OBC70902 119.2210 RAMDAYALI BAI
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592380 PANNA RAM DEVASI TEELA RAM DEVASI MALE MBC70903 119.2210 ANU DEVI

486526 MANOJ SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC70904 119.2210 RAMPATI DEVI

437351 AJHARUDEEN RANA KHAN MALE OBC70905 119.2210 DHAU BANO

529656 DEVENDRA PAL SINGH NOURATAN SINGH MALE EWS70906 119.2210 SUMITRA KANWAR

196205 RANU KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC70907 119.2210 PREMVATI

152954 MANISHA KUMARI GURJAR TUI RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC70908 119.2210 KAMLA DEVI

626290 NITIN SHARMA RAMSARAN MALE EWS70909 119.2210 SHIV KUMARI

521904 JAGPAL SINGH RATHORE NATHU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS70910 119.2210 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

631564 RAHUL YADAV VIKRAM SINGH YADAV MALE OBC70911 119.2210 ANITA YADAV

490253 TANUJ PRAJAPATI RAMCHARAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC70912 119.2210 KOSHLLYA PRAJAPATI

446517 OMPRAKASH UTTMA RAM MALE OBC70913 119.2210 JHAMMU DEVI

433356 ASHOK RENWAT RAM MALE OBC70914 119.2210 NENI DEVI

281141 RINKAL VERMA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC70915 119.2210 BINDU RANI

523827 DEEPAK KUMAR MAGA RAM MALE OBC70916 119.2210 RUPEE DEVI

356265 VINOD KUMAR MEENA SANWAL RAM MEENA MALE ST70917 119.2210 KAJODI DEVI

585760 NISHCHAY PANCHAL NARAYAN  PANCHAL MALE OBC70918 119.2210 YESKAILASH PANCHAL

303705 SITA RAM CHHIMPA SUBHASH CHANDRA CHHIMPA MALE OBC70919 119.2210 RAJESHWARI

452769 DILEEP KUMAR LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC70920 119.2210 MIRGON

465684 RICHHPAL PANDAR RAMU RAM MALE OBC70921 119.2210 JETA DEVI

179868 SHAMA PRAVEEN MOHMMAD UMAR FEMALE OBC70922 119.2029 SHAKILA BANO

387313 SUREKHA SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS70923 119.2029 RAJESH SHARMA

573976 NIRMALA DANGI KISHAN LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC70924 119.2029 MOHINI DEVI

280360 SUBHASH CHANDRA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC70925 119.2029 KRISHANA DEVI

359215 KISHOR KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE MBC70926 119.2029 CHAMELI

235682 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST70927 119.2029 JAGDISHI BAI

326169 GAURAV SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC70928 119.2029 BANARASI DEVI

138161 RAM KISHAN DHANNA RAM MALE OBC70929 119.2029 PADMA DEVI

606992 RAKESH CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70930 119.2029 SITA DEVI

147384 TRILOK KUMAR LAKSHMAN RAM MALE OBC70931 119.2029 MUNGI DEVI

597959 HIMANSHU CHOUBISA DILIP CHOUBISA MALE GEN70932 119.2029 YESPRAKSHA LATA CHOUBISA

422652 JAICHAND SAHI RAM MALE OBC70933 119.2029 SIMLA DEVI

480565 SUNIL KUMAR PURVIYA GIRRAJ PRASAD PURVIYA MALE EWS70934 119.2029 GHISI DEVI

537020 SANTOSH KUMARI SAINI NAVAL KISHOR SAINI FEMALE OBC70935 119.2029 SUKH BAI

629286 NEETESH JAIN PRAKASH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS70936 119.2029 MAMATA JAIN

625741 VISHNU KUMAR HARMUKH SINGH MALE MBC70937 119.2029 SABUTA DEVI

209173 DINESH PURI GOSWAMI SHIV PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC70938 119.2029 BHAGWATI DEVI GOSWAMI

560690 KEDAR CHOUDHARY RAM PRAKASH MALE OBC70939 119.2029 RATANI DEVI

371616 ANIL RAJPUT MAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS70940 119.2029 MEENA DEVI

336265 ANIL KUMAR MAHAWAR JAGDISH MAHAWAR MALE SC70941 119.2029 GULAB DEVI

155543 AWDESH JANGID BHARAT LAL JANGID MALE OBC70942 119.2029 SHIVDEI

351730 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ MADAN MOHAN BHARDWAJ MALE EWS70943 119.2029 SANJU DEVI

576611 JYOTSANA PURBIA OM PRAKASH PURBIA FEMALE OBC70944 119.2029 YESPUSHPA DEVI PURBIA

614620 SUNITA GURJAR LILA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC70945 119.2029 BANARSHEE DEVI

185954 SOHAN LAL ACHLA RAM MALE OBC70946 119.2029 LAXMI DEVI

131956 SHARWAN POONIYA BHANWARA RAM POONIYA MALE OBC70947 119.2029 KAMALA DEVI

415511 DILIP KUMAR MEGHWAL JAGDISH CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC70948 119.2029 DHAPU BAI

381270 RAJIV KUMAWAT SHAMBHU DAYAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC70949 119.2029 KALPANA DEVI

433411 DEVA RAM SATA RAM MALE OBC70950 119.2029 CHUKI DEVI

349119 NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA DULI CHAND VERMA MALE SC70951 119.2029 SANTOSH DEVI

610504 PRAVEEN SATYAPAL MALE OBC70952 119.2029 MAYA DEVI

330252 ASHOK KUMAR DHAN SINGH MALE OBC70953 119.2029 SAROJ DEVI

262884 SHAHID KHAN SABIR KHAN MALE OBC70954 119.2029 NASIM BAGEM

466628 NEELAM LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE EWS70955 119.2029 SHOBHA

408757 TALE KHAN BABU KHAN MALE OBC70956 119.2029 GAKU

534195 LALITA SAINI RAMESH SAINI FEMALE OBC70957 119.2029 ROOP BAI

179867 MONU NAGAR HARI NARAYAN  NAGAR MALE OBC70958 119.2029 MALATI BAI

491673 AAYUSHI CHICHODIYA HARISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC70959 119.2029 NISHA CHICHODIYA

584946 HARSH JOSHI VINOD KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN70960 119.2029 YESJAYENDRA BALA JOSHI

168970 HARSHITA NARENDRA GARG FEMALE EWS70961 119.2029 HEMLATA

221367 AMIT BISHNOI RICHHPAL MALE OBC70962 119.2029 DROPATI
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205976 PUSHPENDRA SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC70963 119.2029 MALATI DEVI

616490 SURESH KISHORI LAL FEMALE OBC70964 119.2029 BANARSI DEVI

295774 NARENDER RAM KUMAR MALE OBC70965 119.2029 RADHA DEVI

563181 SONA CHOUDHARY SATYANARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC70966 119.2029 SANJU DEVI

249849 SARITA JANU NANAK RAM FEMALE OBC70967 119.2029 CHUKI DEVI

263733 ANUSHKA JANGID SHIV SAGAR JANGID FEMALE OBC70968 119.2029 GEETA DEVI

464312 TAJA RAM HADMAN RAM MALE OBC70969 119.2029 TEEJO DEVI

322203 KAPIL MEENA JAIMAL RAM MEENA MALE ST70970 119.2029 HARBAI MEENA

470603 VEHNA RAM JALONDRA GOKALA RAM JALONDRA MALE OBC70971 119.2029 PURO DEVI

610165 REKHA JAT HARDAN JAT FEMALE OBC70972 119.2029 SUMAN DEVI

318142 AMBIKA MEENA BANSHI DHAR MEENA FEMALE ST70973 119.2029 SANTOSH DEVI

147205 TANISHQ CHAURASIA ASHOK CHAURASIA FEMALE OBC70974 119.2029 SPANJU CHAURASIA

245769 RAHUL SUKHWAL SUNDAR LAL SUKHWAL MALE EWS70975 119.2029 UMA DEVI

191809 BHOOPENDRA SINGH HANSRAM GURJAR MALE MBC70976 119.2029 VIMLA DEVI

260518 SANIYA KUMARI SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS70977 119.2029 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

278551 SUHANI PATIDAR RAMCHANDRA PATIDAR FEMALE OBC70978 119.2029 YESLAXMI PATIDAR

524199 SIMRAN AHUJA LALIT KISHRE FEMALE EWS70979 119.2029  MEGHA AHUJA

461524 MAGA RAM DEVA RAM MALE OBC70980 119.2029 GERO DEVI

393436 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI POONI LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC70981 119.2029 BHAGWATI DEVI

474343 SHAKSHI BANSAL PURAN BANSAL FEMALE EWS70982 119.2029 MAMTA BANSAL

270901 MOHINI PATIDAR BHEMJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC70983 119.2029 YESKADVI PATIDAR

367201 URMILA GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR FEMALE OBC70984 119.2029 ANACHYA DEVI

304421 NANCY RAMESH FEMALE OBC70985 119.2029 SARSWATI

298257 VIPNA GANGA BISHAN FEMALE OBC70986 119.2029 SOMA DEVI

608511 KALPANA SAMPAT SINGH FEMALE OBC70987 119.2029 LAXMI DEVI

459338 Sarswati BHOORA RAM FEMALE SC70988 119.2029 MOHANI

580050 RAVINA GOPAWAT ONKAR LAL GOPAWAT FEMALE GEN70989 119.2029 MANJU DEVI

217363 RAMRAJ MEENA BHOLA RAM MEENA MALE ST70990 119.2029 RATNI DEVI

391849 ASHISH MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST70991 119.2029 MATHURA DAVI MEENA

489821 KAPIL MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE ST70992 119.2029 RUKMANI BAI

269932 MAHI JAIN SANDEEP JAIN FEMALE EWS70993 119.2029 YESMEENA JAIN

554721 SAHAWAG CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC70994 119.2029 SUMITRA DEVI

518344 DEVHARJEET PAL SINGH NEMARAM BAPEDIYA MALE OBC70995 119.2029 LEELA DEVI

570154 CHINMAY SINGH VAGHELA RAJKUMAR SINGH VAGHELA MALE OBC70996 119.2029 YESHARENDRA KUNWAR VAGHELA

228822 RAM CHANDRA JAT RAM PAL MALE OBC70997 119.1848 EXMSUGNAI

155326 RAJESH SAINI PYARE LAL SAINI MALE OBC70998 119.1848 MANGALEE DEVI

514083 PRAMILA RATHORE NATHU RAM RATHORE FEMALE OBC70999 119.1848 DAKHU DEVI

309074 VINOD KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC71000 119.1848 KALAWATI DEVI

448482 VINOD PAREEK VIJAY PRAKASH MALE GEN71001 119.1848 EXMUGMA DEVI

580930 MUKESH PRAJAPAT AMBA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71002 119.1848 YESRUKAMANI BAI

550719 BHUBA RAM PATEL BHERA RAM PATEL MALE OBC71003 119.1848 SAVITA

354285 MANOJ KUMAR TARACHAND MALE MBC71004 119.1848 GHOTA DEVI

409202 ASHISH AWARDAN MALE OBC71005 119.1848 SPSAYAR KANWAR

620344 JAWED KHAN SARDAR KHAN MALE OBC71006 119.1848 RAHISA BANO

207893 SURABHENDRA SINGH RANAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS71007 119.1848 DROPADI KANWAR

504635 MUKESH GIYAR SHIV LAL MALE OBC71008 119.1848 SHARADA DEVI

129958 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS71009 119.1848 SAROJ KANWAR RATHORE

379573 SURESH JAT MUNIM DAYYA MALE OBC71010 119.1848 BHANVRI DEVI

615531 HETRAM GURJAR PANCHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC71011 119.1848 SUNDRI DEVI

386669 VINOD KUMAR BENIWAL MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC71012 119.1848 SHANTI DEVI BAIRWA

602727 BHAGWATI LAL KUMHAR AMBA LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC71013 119.1848 YESRATNI BAI KUMHAR

481275 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHTA GOBRI LAL MEHTA MALE OBC71014 119.1848 BIRDHI BAI

170626 MAHESH KUMARI RAJORIYA RAM CHANDRA RAJORIYA FEMALE SC71015 119.1848 AMALA DEVI

165020 UGANI BAI MEENA VISHRAM MEENA FEMALE ST71016 119.1848 MANTI DEVI

400569 MANISH MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST71017 119.1848 KOUSHALYA DEVI

219589 BHIMSEN SAHU RATIRAM SAHU MALE OBC71018 119.1848 SANTOSH DEVI

167884 MAHIPAL HARI PRASAD MALE MBC71019 119.1848 BEERMATI DEVI

354960 PARUL MEV PITRAM MEV MALE SC71020 119.1848 KAMALA DEVI

619822 MAHENDRA PURI GANPAT PURI MALE OBC71021 119.1848 MULI DEVI

460290 PRIYA MEHRA UGMA RAM MEHRA FEMALE SC71022 119.1848 SUGNA DEVI
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497299 SOMENDRA KUMAR JANGID NARENDRA KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC71023 119.1848 PREM DEVI

458596 RAMDYAL KUSHAL RAM MALE OBC71024 119.1848 SPSAU DEVI

147285 PRADEEP MOTHIYA RAMLAL MOTHIYA MALE SC71025 119.1848 KOSHILAYA DEVI

324065 RAM RAJ JAT SHYOJI RAM JAT MALE OBC71026 119.1848 PRAHALADI JAT

432363 RAM KUNWAR GAHLOT KUSHAL CHAND MALE OBC71027 119.1848 GEWARI DEVI

124733 SANWAR MAL MAHARDA POKHAR MAL MAHARDA MALE SC71028 119.1848 BHANWARI DEVI

223485 LOKESH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC71029 119.1848 SUSHMA DEVI

249150 GOVIND REGAR KISHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC71030 119.1848 TULSI REGAR

340177 ARJUN LAL DADARWAL SURGYAN MAL DADARWAL MALE OBC71031 119.1848 SANTOSH DEVI

578106 PRATAP SINGH SIV SIGH SOLANKI MALE GEN71032 119.1848 YESPREM LATA DEVI

477444 SHUBHAM SUMAN JAGDISH SUMAN MALE OBC71033 119.1848 LEELA BAI

169367 PURSHOTTAM MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST71034 119.1848 BHAUTI DEVI

332788 OMPRAKASH DHANA RAM MALE MBC71035 119.1848 CHUKA DEVI

533431 KAVITA JAT RAM SWAROOPE JAT FEMALE OBC71036 119.1848 RAM PATI DEVI

460664 MUKESH BISHNOI BASTA RAM MALE OBC71037 119.1848 PAPPU DEVI

190555 PANKAJ KUMAR LAXMAN PRASAD MALE OBC71038 119.1848 PRAVESH

142401 RAGHUVEER RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC71039 119.1848 SHARDA DEVI

348623 GIRISH RAVINDRA BENIWAL MALE OBC71040 119.1848 ANJANA DEVI

525216 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT TARA RAM MALE OBC71041 119.1848 PUSHPA DEVI

457291 SAKTA RAM MANGLA RAM MALE OBC71042 119.1848 MUTRA DEVI

196560 PAVAN SINGH SHRI BHAN SINGH MALE MBC71043 119.1848 BATTAN

421365 MONIKA SHARMA KAMLESH PRABHAKAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN71044 119.1848 SANTOSH DEVI

131287 SANDEEP MEGHWANSHI GORDHAN MEGHWANSHI MALE SC71045 119.1848 LAXMI DEVI

576235 PANKAJ NAGDA DAL CHAND NAGDA MALE GEN71046 119.1848 YESRADHA DEVI

537878 SHAILESH CHOUDHARY RAMKISHOR JAT MALE OBC71047 119.1848 SHEELA DEVI

391800 SYOPAL SAINI NAGAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC71048 119.1848 NANCHI DEVI

537674 MEENAKSHI JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS71049 119.1848 SUMLESH JAIN

217842 MAHENDAR KUMAR MEENA PANA LAL MEENA MALE ST71050 119.1848 ASHA DEVI

379694 VIRENDARA SINGH CHAUHAN MAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS71051 119.1848 MITHLESH DEVI

190915 CHANCHAL KUMARI DHAKED MUKESH DHAKED FEMALE OBC71052 119.1848 ANGURI

446375 ANKITA MANGI LAL FEMALE SC71053 119.1848 JETU

310560 ANJU RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC71054 119.1848 BHANWARI DEVI

178098 SACHIN MEHTA ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC71055 119.1848 REKHA BAI

488277 NAROTTAM SUMAN MURLIDHAR SUMAN MALE OBC71056 119.1848 MANJU BAI SUMAN

612633 MUDIT SHARMA GORI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS71057 119.1848 KRISHANA DEVI

330374 SOHAN LAL SAINI RAMKISHAN SAINI MALE OBC71058 119.1848 BEELA DEVI

364912 KAVITA KUMARI KHINCHI CHOUTHMAL KHINCHI FEMALE SC71059 119.1848 SONI DEVI

350033 TIKARAM PRAJAPATI PARSHURAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71060 119.1848 RAJJO DEVI

256344 SUMIT KUMAR GOYAL SANJAY KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS71061 119.1848 SUREKHA DEVI

302778 SANJU RANI VISHMBER FEMALE OBC71062 119.1848 SHYOPATI DEVI

613928 MANJU GURJAR HARSAHAI GURJAR FEMALE MBC71063 119.1848 PATASI DEVI

234201 REENA GODARA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC71064 119.1848 SAVITA

251890 SUNIL KUMAR JAIVIR SINGH MALE OBC71065 119.1848 INDRO DEVI

541448 MANISHA BAJIYA SHIVPAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC71066 119.1848 BIMLA DEVI

551825 CHATTAR SINGH VEER SINGH MALE OBC71067 119.1848 KANCHAN KANWAR

457392 RAM CHANDRA MANA RAM MALE OBC71068 119.1848 ANITA DEVI

511850 SANJU BISHNOI BANSI LAL FEMALE OBC71069 119.1848 SAROJ DEVI

627706 NISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC71070 119.1848 UJJVAL

144622 ABHISEK YADAV DAULAT RAM MALE OBC71071 119.1848 URMILA DEVI

418493 JYOTI DHARM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC71072 119.1848 POONAM DEVI

544156 JYOTI KUMARI SUKHDEV RUNDALA FEMALE OBC71073 119.1848 MANJU DEVI

542216 VANDANA MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST71074 119.1848 MANJU DEVI

510245 ROHIT PAREEK INDRRAJ PREEK MALE EWS71075 119.1848 CHOTI DEVI

612296 NITESH SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC71076 119.1848 SUNITA DEVI

457216 NIKITA SHARVAN RAM FEMALE OBC71077 119.1848 AYUDYIYA

164279 MAHIMA SAINI HARISH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC71078 119.1848 LALITA SAINI

621109 SUMAN VARMA GOPAL LAL VARMA FEMALE SC71079 119.1848 SHARDA DEVI

200475 AMAN KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC71080 119.1848 SAPANA

150725 ASHOK KUMAR PANCHOLI GOVIND SINGH PANCHOLI MALE OBC71081 119.1667 KAMLA DEVI PANCHOLI

305599 SHEELA DEVI RAM KISHAN FEMALE SC71082 119.1667 RAMASHWARI
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408830 GIRDHARI RAM JAIPAL GOPA RAM MALE SC71083 119.1667 LAXMI DEVI

510801 RAM SWAROOP MALLA RAM MALE SC71084 119.1667 CHUKA DEVI

602871 PRIYANKESH DHAIBHAI JAGDISH DHAIBHAI MALE MBC71085 119.1667 ANITA DHAIBHAI

502641 RAJESH MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST71086 119.1667 JANAKI BAI

613194 DAULAT RAM KUMHAR SHIMBHU DAYAL KUMHAR MALE OBC71087 119.1667 ROSHINI DEVI

346198 RAHUL KUMAR KANSOTIYA RAMKARAN RAIGAR MALE SC71088 119.1667 MEERA DEVI

178422 AZAD HUSAIN NABI HUSAIN MALE OBC71089 119.1667 HUSAINI

232215 VINOD KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE EWS71090 119.1667 ANI DEVI

449843 BABITA RADHA KISHAN FEMALE OBC71091 119.1667 PATASI DEVI

241417 GIRIRAJ KAG CHOUHAN MANGI LAL MALE SC71092 119.1667 KAILASH DEVI

179713 PRADEEP KUMAR NAGAR RAM KUVAR NAGAR MALE OBC71093 119.1667 GOKUL BAI NAGAR

563233 BHOM RAJ KUMHAR KAJOD MAL KUMHAR MALE OBC71094 119.1667 KALAWATI

155317 NARENDRA SINGH MEENA BADDAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST71095 119.1667 GEETA MEENA

340558 SONU KUMAR CHATURVEDI SHIVKARI CHATURVEDI MALE EWS71096 119.1667 PADMA CHATURVEDI

542085 NEETU HEMA RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC71097 119.1667 SANTOSH DEVI

337267 SANDIP KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC71098 119.1667 SARVATI DEVI

359290 BABU LAL GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC71099 119.1667 GORA DEVI GURJAR

400573 VISHAL GURJAR CHARAT SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC71100 119.1667 MAYA DEVI

569661 BALKRISHNA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST71101 119.1667 YESSAROJ MEENA

437384 SHYAM SINGH CHARAN DEVI SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC71102 119.1667 KANCHAN KANWAR

566143 DHANRAJ BAIRWA LALA RAM MALE SC71103 119.1667 KAILASHI DEVI

423586 KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA MALE EWS71104 119.1667 SHOBHA DEVI

338190 DESHRAJ MEENA UMRAV MEENA MALE ST71105 119.1667 MOHAR BAI MEENA

563523 OM PRAKASH GURJAR JAGDEESH GURJAR MALE MBC71106 119.1667 BHUREE DEVI

311192 PARDEEP KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC71107 119.1667 SUKHEE DEVI

328473 KANA RAM PRAJAPAT SAGAR MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71108 119.1667 BIDAMI DEVI

252467 SUSHILA BATESAR BHANWAR LAL BATESAR FEMALE OBC71109 119.1667 JHAMKU DEVI

259135 RASAL MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA FEMALE ST71110 119.1667 KANI DEVI

629382 YATENDRA SINGH RAMU SINGH MALE OBC71111 119.1667 MUNNI

147889 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY SANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71112 119.1667 LALI DEVI

317507 RANU.K RATHORE KUNWAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN71113 119.1667 MAYANK

303447 ANKIT KUMAR DUDDI BANSHI LAL MALE OBC71114 119.1667 SUMITRA

300273 RAKESH KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE SC71115 119.1667 MEERAN DEVI

609949 MANJU DEVI MATADEEN FEMALE MBC71116 119.1667 SANTOSH DEVI

353603 BABU LAL VERMA GAJANAND VERMA MALE SC71117 119.1667 SANTOSH DEVI

245257 KRISHNA KUMARI JAT NATHU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC71118 119.1667 PREM DEVI

147640 RAMNIWASH KHICHAR BODU RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC71119 119.1667 KANI DEVI

332231 PURAN CHOPRA KAILASH CHAND CHOPRA MALE OBC71120 119.1667 KAILASHI DEVI

463750 POONA RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC71121 119.1667 DHAI DEVI

418491 SONU BERWAL DHARMENDRA BERWAL MALE SC71122 119.1667 SUBHITA DEVI

346078 LAXMI PRAJAPATI RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC71123 119.1667 PREM DEVI

161928 DEEPAK YOGI PREMCHAND YOGI MALE OBC71124 119.1667 RATNA DEVI

395238 SOHAN LAL BUNKAR TOTA RAM BUNKAR MALE SC71125 119.1667 MANGI DEVI

286790 POOJA GODARA DEVI LAL GODARA FEMALE OBC71126 119.1667 SANTOSH

317097 SUMAN CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC71127 119.1667 SHANTI DEVI

136826 JITENDRA KUMAR RUPA RAM MALE OBC71128 119.1667 MATHIYA DEVI

610813 PUNEET KUMAR KHANDAL ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71129 119.1667 ASHA DEVI

557728 HARSHIT AGRAWAL NIRMAL KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE EWS71130 119.1667 SUMAN DEVI

552781 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71131 119.1667 SOHANI DEVI CHOUDHARY

377882 AVINASH YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC71132 119.1667 DHOLI DEVI

198501 MUNESH SHARMA PARSHURAM SHARMA MALE EWS71133 119.1667 MEENA DEVI

464328 SHAKTI SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS71134 119.1667 BHANWAR KANWAR

443375 MUKESH MEGHWAL DHANNA RAM MALE SC71135 119.1667 CHHOTI DEVI

426026 DHARMENDRA SINGH PANWAR KISHAN SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS71136 119.1667 SAJJANA KANWAR

269427 RAJNI RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC71137 119.1667 LALVATI

478276 KIRAN SAINI MAHENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC71138 119.1667 USHA SAINI

159123 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA PRABHU DAYAL VERMA MALE SC71139 119.1667 SAVITRI DEVI

387342 SNEHA KUMARI KANSAL PRABHU DAYAL KANSAL FEMALE EWS71140 119.1667 HEMLATA KANSAL

432094 SUNITA GEHLOT GORDHAN RAM FEMALE OBC71141 119.1667 SUMAN DEVI

406301 SHIV LAL DANA RAM MALE SC71142 119.1667 MADHAMA DEVI
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574157 JIGAR JOSHI DHARMENDRA JOSHI MALE EWS71143 119.1667 YESNISHA JOSHI

351578 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAR PAL BAIRWA MALE SC71144 119.1667 KAMLESH DEVI

621862 NEETU YADAV RAM CHNDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC71145 119.1667 PREMLATA YADAV

274335 SUMEDH JOSHI HANSMUKH JOSHI MALE GEN71146 119.1667 YESMANISHA JOSHI

259056 Rahul Mina Hariram Meena MALE ST71147 119.1667 MUKESHI DEVI

162719 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV PAPPU RAM YADAV MALE OBC71148 119.1667 SAJNA DEVI

511795 SURAJ MALAWAT HASTI MAL MALE SC71149 119.1667 SANTOSH DEVI

173502 SHASHI KANT SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS71150 119.1667 ANITA DEVI

621511 KANCHAN TARAD CHENA RAM TARAD FEMALE OBC71151 119.1667 BAU DEVI

605477 KULDEEP VYAS RATAN LAL VYAS MALE EWS71152 119.1667 LALI VYAS

524758 NIKHIL SINGH BHIMAWAT SHYAM SINGH BHIMAWAT MALE OBC71153 119.1667 BHAGYAWANTI KANWAR

296084 KOMAL SATISH CHHAPOLA FEMALE OBC71154 119.1667 MANJU RANI

543043 NEELU SHRAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC71155 119.1667 SANTOSH DEVI

377436 ZAHEER KHAN SATTAR KHAN MALE OBC71156 119.1667 JAREENA BANO

334379 ASHISH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71157 119.1667 MANOJ DEVI

515883 DUSHYANT CHOUHAN PURUSHOTAM CHOUHAN MALE SC71158 119.1667 SHAKUNTLA CHOUHAN

457703 SIMARATHA RAM GUNESHA RAM MALE OBC71159 119.1667 CHATRU DEVI

137567 ROHAN KUMAR NAVAL MOHAN LAL NAVAL MALE SC71160 119.1667 SURGYAN DEVI

381032 ANSHU MEENA DHANDHU RAM MEENA MALE ST71161 119.1667 LAXMI DEVI

217804 SURESH JAT BALU LAL JAT MALE OBC71162 119.1667 LAHRI DEVI

344084 KASHISH PALSANIYA DANA RAM PALSANIYA FEMALE MBC71163 119.1667 MANJU DEVI

615229 MOHIT SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA MALE EWS71164 119.1667 ANITA DEVI

478904 MASTRAM MEENA INDRARAJ MEENA MALE ST71165 119.1667 MEETHEE DEVI

397042 RAJENDRA KUMHAR GIRDHARI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC71166 119.1486 SHANTI DEVI

526603 MURLI DHAR MEGHWAL JEETMAL MALE SC71167 119.1486 KRISHNA DEVI

299180 VISHVAJEET MOHAN LAL MALE EWS71168 119.1486 BHANWARI

392215 PRAHALAD RAY YADAV DAULAT RAM YADAV MALE OBC71169 119.1486 MANGLI DEVI YADAV

563918 LALA RAM BAIRWA CHHOTU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC71170 119.1486 LADA DEVI

306723 AARADHANA SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE GEN71171 119.1486  DIVKRISHANA SHARMA

366582 BANWARI LAL CHOUDHARY TEJKARAN MALE OBC71172 119.1486 PRABHU DEVI

456557 NARPAT SINGH HEER SINGH MALE OBC71173 119.1486 HARU KANWAR

462532 MUKESH JAWARI LAL KACHHAWAHA MALE OBC71174 119.1486 SUNITA

356922 ASHOK BAIRWA PEETAM BAIRWA MALE SC71175 119.1486 KANCHAN DEVI

386832 MONU KHATEEK ROOP CHAND KHATEEK FEMALE SC71176 119.1486 SUSHILA KHATEEK

565028 MONIKA NAMA UMA SHANKAR NAMA FEMALE OBC71177 119.1486 RAMMURTI NAMA

539931 RENU KHARRA SARDAR SINGH KHARRA FEMALE OBC71178 119.1486 MANPHOOL DEVI

560895 KUSHVEER SINGH B L DAROGA MALE OBC71179 119.1486 PREM DEVI

338883 ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA KALURAM SHARMA MALE EWS71180 119.1486 GEETA DEVI

619875 HARENDRA KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC71181 119.1486 KAMLA DEVI

325722 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI HARLAL SAINI MALE OBC71182 119.1486 BHAGWATI DEVI

393182 JITENDRA KUMAR DARGAS RADHESHYAM DARGAS MALE MBC71183 119.1486 UGANTI DEVI

336044 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMESHVAR SINGH MALE EWS71184 119.1486 SUNITA DEVI

356986 KRISHN KUMAR GOSWAMI BASDEV PRASAD MALE OBC71185 119.1486 RAJAN DEVI

549431 DILIP SINGH AMAR SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN71186 119.1486 YESBHANWARI DEVI

210446 SURAJ KUMARI KUMHAR BHAIRU LAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC71187 119.1486 KANKU DEVI

415823 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAMBHROS MALE ST71188 119.1486 SHETAN BAI

131676 RAM SARUP MAHICHA RAM PRATAP MAHICHA MALE SC71189 119.1486 SANTOSH DEVI

470551 RAMCHANDRA MALA RAM MALE OBC71190 119.1486 SPKISTURY DEVI

329492 ANKUR GAUTAM KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS71191 119.1486 SITA DEVI

566804 RANJEET SINGH JHALA YUVRAJ SINGH JHALA MALE EWS71192 119.1486 YESMEENA KUNWAR JHALA

468030 LALA RAM RAGA RAM MALE OBC71193 119.1486 KOUREE DEVI

216776 BHAWANI SHANKAR KUMHAR TEJMAL KUMHAR MALE OBC71194 119.1486 MANJU DEVI

317753 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI GHASI LAL SAINI MALE OBC71195 119.1486 KANA DEVI

139335 SATISH KUMAR YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC71196 119.1486 KRISHNA DEVI

541421 PUSHPA JAKHAR DHARM PAL FEMALE OBC71197 119.1486 BALKESH DEVI

486674 MEGHRAJ SAINI CHHAJU LAL SAINI MALE OBC71198 119.1486 RAMBAI SAINI

339265 SANJEEV MEENA BUNDI LAL MEENA MALE ST71199 119.1486 GEETA DEVI

177870 PRACHI GUPTA DAMODAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS71200 119.1486 MAMTA GUPTA

316922 SUMER SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS71201 119.1486 JANAK DEVI

238775 RAKESH SAINI SHIVRAJ SAINI MALE OBC71202 119.1486 BAJRANGI DEVI
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291058 DINESH SINGH PAPPU SINGH RATHAUR MALE EWS71203 119.1486 SUNITA KANWAR

359053 SURESH KUMAR MEENA NANG RAM MEENA MALE ST71204 119.1486 PRBHATI DEVI

465662 SUNIL KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC71205 119.1486 VIMLA DEVI

566609 BANWARI LAL BAIRWA JAGDISH BAIRWA MALE SC71206 119.1486 SITA DEVI

479589 AYUSHI KUMARI MEENA RAMBABU MEENA FEMALE ST71207 119.1486 MITHLESH MEENA

622224 BABURAM GURJAR SANWLARAM GURJAR MALE MBC71208 119.1486 CHHOTI DEVI

284362 NISHA MEHRDA SURESH KUMAR MEHRDA FEMALE SC71209 119.1486 SANTOSH MEHRDA

227434 GOURI SHANKAR JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC71210 119.1486 RAMETI DEVI

421047 NEETU MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC71211 119.1486 ROSHANI DEVI

398017 RAISINGH GURJAR SUKHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC71212 119.1486 PHOOLA DEVI

272064 DIMPAL PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC71213 119.1486 YESLALITA DEVI

595473 SACHIN KUMAR LOHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR LOHAR MALE OBC71214 119.1486 YESBHAVNA DEVI

618036 YOGESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE MBC71215 119.1486 GITA DEVI

488193 AMIT KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST71216 119.1486 SAMPATTI DEVI

302744 RANVEER VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC71217 119.1486 SANTOSH DEVI

378681 PRIYANKA NAVRATAN FEMALE OBC71218 119.1486 SUGNA DEVI

290414 RAKESH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC71219 119.1486 BUGGI DEVI

236113 JAVED AAREEF KHALEEL MOHAMMED MANSURI MALE OBC71220 119.1486 RUKSANA BANO

423509 PINKI YADAV GORISHANKAR FEMALE OBC71221 119.1486 SUMAN DEVI

622820 SAPANA SONI MAHESH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC71222 119.1486 DAULAT SONI

204278 SHIVAM KUMAR VARUN MUNSHI LAL MALE SC71223 119.1486 MUNNI

165641 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC71224 119.1486 SUNITA DEVI

252957 NIKITA DHINDHWAL MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE SC71225 119.1486 ANJU DEVI

318611 RAKESH GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC71226 119.1486 SUGNA DEVI

249877 POONAM JANGIR HIRARAM JANGIR MALE OBC71227 119.1486 ROSHANI DEVI

407464 DILEEP KUMAR PADMA RAM MALE ST71228 119.1486 MAMETI DEVI

453178 SANDEEP MOHAN RAM MALE OBC71229 119.1486 DAKHU

562651 GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY SURAJMAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71230 119.1486 SANTRA DEVI

470984 MONIKA MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST71231 119.1486 CHHOTI DEVI

550123 OBA RAM NETA RAM MALE SC71232 119.1486 RAMBA DEVI

407417 RAM NARAYAN VISHNOI HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC71233 119.1486 IMARTI DEVI

349762 SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC71234 119.1304 PREM DEVI YADAV

328437 SANTOSH BASWAL BRIJ MOHAN BASWAL FEMALE SC71235 119.1304 VIMLA DEVI BASWAL

146390 MUKESH GEJAN SYOJI RAM GEJAN MALE OBC71236 119.1304 MANI DEVI

138105 ANIL KUMAR NEMICHAND MALE OBC71237 119.1304 SALOCHNA DEVI

447170 JAISHREE MALVIYA BHUPENDRA MALVIYA FEMALE OBC71238 119.1304  DIVKAVITA MALVIYA

156794 SANDEEP KUMAR MITTHAN LAL MALE SC71239 119.1304 BABITA DEVI

441292 SHRAWAN SARAN PRAHLAD RAM SARAN MALE OBC71240 119.1304 MORA DEVI

511897 GANPAT SONI NEMI CHAND SONI MALE OBC71241 119.1304 ROOPA DEVI

308877 ANU KANWAR AJAY SINGH FEMALE EWS71242 119.1304 KRISHNA KANWAR

316692 RAJENDRA SINGH JANKAWAT SHYAM LAL JANKAWAT MALE EWS71243 119.1304 DULARI JANKAWAT

154996 POORAN SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS71244 119.1304 BIMLA DEVI

451174 NARENDRA LOKSUKH MALE OBC71245 119.1304 GAVRI

543435 SUNITA RAR BAJARANG LAL RAR FEMALE OBC71246 119.1304 CHANDA DEVI

537857 HANUMAN MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST71247 119.1304 KAUSHALYA MEENA

513615 NIRMAL KUMAR BABU LAL BORANA MALE OBC71248 119.1304 SANTOSH DEVI

333239 PINKI KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC71249 119.1304 SAJANA DEVI

360739 SHANU KANWAR DAULAT SINGH FEMALE GEN71250 119.1304 KAMLA DEVI

358290 CHAIN SINGH MAHAWAR NARESH CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC71251 119.1304 BANTO DEVI

526431 HARSH VARDHAN PALIWAL NIRANJAN KUMAR PALIWAL MALE GEN71252 119.1304 JYOTI PALIWAL

264732 ARTI SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS71253 119.1304 MANNI DEVI

413961 NIDA KHAN ABDUL HAKIM FEMALE EWS71254 119.1304 NAJMA BEE

291239 AASHISH SHIV KUMAR MALE OBC71255 119.1304 RENU DEVI

333622 VARUN KUMAR SONI MAHESH CHAND SONI MALE OBC71256 119.1304 LALTA DEVI

579034 NILESH MEGHWAL KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC71257 119.1304 YESMEERA MEGHWAL

346317 VIJENDAR KUMAR SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC71258 119.1304 KAMALA DEVI

288519 KAVITA AMRIT PAL FEMALE OBC71259 119.1304 RAJJO DEVI

142411 NAMAN OJHA RAJESH OJHA MALE EWS71260 119.1304 CHANCHAL OJHA

320265 PARVEEN KUMAR DALIP KUMAR MALE SC71261 119.1304 SAROJ DEVI

208425 SHWETA SUTHAR KAILASH CHANDRA SUTHAR FEMALE OBC71262 119.1304  DIVMANGNI DEVI
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205196 VISHNU KUMAR DAMODAR SINGH MALE OBC71263 119.1304 GUDDI DEVI

347512 SHASHANK SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC71264 119.1304 MANJU DEVI

351986 SURAJ RAIGAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE SC71265 119.1304 GEETA DEVI

539637 POOJA GOKUL SINGH FEMALE OBC71266 119.1304 CHHOTI DEVI

591442 HITARTH SHRIMALI MUKESH CHANDRA SHRIMALI MALE GEN71267 119.1304 YESSUSHMA SHRIMALI

604206 VIDYA PRAJAPAT ONKAR LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE GEN71268 119.1304 KAMLA DEVI PRAJAPAT

432257 KISHOR SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE EWS71269 119.1304 LDCPUGA DEVI

163592 MEENA KUMARI CHAMPA LAL FEMALE ST71270 119.1304 SHEELA DEVI

265215 HEMRAJ MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST71271 119.1304 MOJANTI DEVI MEENA

141434 DEVKARAN SINGH RAWAT MOHAN SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC71272 119.1304 CHAGANI

250941 ANURAG RANVEER FEMALE OBC71273 119.1304 SUMAN DEVI

609522 SURENDRA SINGH YADAV DHOUNI LAL YADAV MALE OBC71274 119.1304 KAMLI DEVI

534854 TANISHKA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN71275 119.1304 ASHA SHARMA

239979 RAKESHI KUMARI GURJAR BHAIRU LAL FEMALE MBC71276 119.1304 PHOOLA BAI

615815 VIKASH NAINAWAT BANSI RAM NAINAWAT MALE SC71277 119.1304 KAMLA DEVI

301663 RITU RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC71278 119.1304 SUMITRA

545387 KRISHMA MUNDOTIYA PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE SC71279 119.1304 SANTOSH DEVI

463142 MANISH KUMAR TEJA RAM MALE OBC71280 119.1304 PALU

317237 RAHUL SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS71281 119.1304 SANTOSH DEVI

508136 ASHOK SITA RAM MALE OBC71282 119.1304 RUKMA

351809 AJAY MEENA PAPPURAM MEENA MALE ST71283 119.1304 INDRA DEVI

530767 MANKESH MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST71284 119.1304 MEETHI DEVI

581301 TARUN KUMAR KRISHAN CHANDER SHARMA MALE GEN71285 119.1304 PINKI DEVI

257988 KIRTI PARASHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR FEMALE EWS71286 119.1304 SUNITA DEVI

420759 SHISH RAM JEETA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71287 119.1123 NARANI DEVI

374062 ANUPAM SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS71288 119.1123 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

138399 SURESH KUMAR KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL MALE OBC71289 119.1123 MOOLI DEVI

127047 DESHRAJ MAKKHAN LAL MALE OBC71290 119.1123 MISHRI DEVI

302309 JAGDISH LAL CHAND MALE SC71291 119.1123 GEETA DEVI

354059 MAMTA KUMARI CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC71292 119.1123 GEETA DEVI

490186 ANANT KUMAR GAUTAM RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA MALE EWS71293 119.1123 SAMPAT SHARMA

138619 GHAN SHYAM YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC71294 119.1123 KOSHALAYA DEVI

608616 HITESH KUMAR SUTRAKAR NENA RAM SUTRAKAR MALE SC71295 119.1123 VIDHYA DEVI

470650 GHAMANDA RAM SHIYA RAM MALE OBC71296 119.1123 BABU DEVI

388905 RAJESH SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71297 119.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

363013 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST71298 119.1123 KIRAN DEVI

618530 NARESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC71299 119.1123 SOHANI DEVI

498147 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST71300 119.1123 LAXMI DEVI

250811 PARDEEP POONIA VEDPAL POONIA MALE OBC71301 119.1123 KRISHNA DEVI

631330 KAPIL KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE SC71302 119.1123 LAKSHMI DEVI

346496 POOJA MEENA GHASHI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST71303 119.1123 SITA DEVI

531567 SANJAY SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS71304 119.1123 SAVITA DEVI

610116 JYOTI YADAV TARA CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC71305 119.1123 MUKESH DEVI

251766 KOMAL TOONWAL OM PRAKASH TOONWAL FEMALE OBC71306 119.1123 KANTA DEVI

383682 SUMIT KUMAR INDRAJ SINGH MALE OBC71307 119.1123 MANJU DEVI

527251 GOVIND KUMAR MANGLA RAM MALE OBC71308 119.1123 LEELA DEVI

300291 RINKU SURJEET RAM MALE SC71309 119.1123 MITTO DEVI

215346 SAGAR MALI KANHAIYA LAL MALI MALE OBC71310 119.1123 DURGA MALI

554581 ASHOK NAGRA KISHAN LAL NAGRA MALE OBC71311 119.1123 KAILASH DEVI

476686 YOGESH GAUTTAM ASHOK KUMAR MALE GEN71312 119.1123 SUMITRA SHARMA

147722 RAMSWARUP BAJDOLIYA RAMDIN RAM MALE OBC71313 119.1123 SAYARI DEVI

206913 AMIT KUMAR UDAY SINGH MALE OBC71314 119.1123 ANJU DEVI

620704 RAJESH KUMAR BIJARNIYA RAM GOPAL BIJARNIYA MALE OBC71315 119.1123 GULAB DEVI

289318 ANISHA RAJENDER KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE GEN71316 119.1123 NETU JOSHI

344243 MONIKA BRAHMBHATT HANUMAN SAHAY BRAHMBHATT FEMALE OBC71317 119.1123 RUKMANI DEVI

607653 YUVRAJ RAKHECHA DILIP KUMAR RAKHECHA MALE OBC71318 119.1123 SUMAN LATA

202011 RAMJYOTI SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC71319 119.1123 MAYA DEVI

589215 RAGHAV ACHARYA ARUN KUMAR ACHARYA MALE EWS71320 119.1123 INDU BALA ACHARYA

531241 SURENDRA SINGH JAT HARIOM JAT MALE OBC71321 119.1123 PAPPI DEVI

217631 KANHAIYA LAL VAISHNAV BHURDAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC71322 119.1123 GANI DEVI
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219702 DHARMENDAR GODARA UDARAM GODARA MALE OBC71323 119.1123 SHARDA DEVI

599907 KUSUM RAJKUMAR FEMALE GEN71324 119.1123 SATYAVATI

291738 PRAHLAD SINGH RATHORE RAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS71325 119.1123 MANJU KANWAR

202363 PUSHPENDRA SINGH DANVEER SINGH MALE OBC71326 119.1123 SUMAN KUMARI

128397 ANUPRIYA CHOUDHARY VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC71327 119.1123 SAVITRI CHOUDHARY

143200 MONIKA MOURYA RAJ KUMAR MOURYA FEMALE SC71328 119.1123 SHIMLA MOURYA

134824 JASVEER KUMAR VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC71329 119.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

153673 ROHIT TANEJA SUBHASH TANEJA MALE EWS71330 119.1123 MEENU TANEJA

540567 PRANJANA JANGIR DURGA RAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC71331 119.1123 TARA DEVI

481287 POOJA YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC71332 119.1123 PREM LATA

321691 NITESH KUMAR JANGID NARESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC71333 119.1123 PUSHPA DEVI

123083 RAHUL SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE OBC71334 119.1123 BEENA SHARMA

326542 PINTU KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS71335 119.1123 SITA DEVI

339789 RAVI KUMAR YOGI MUKESH KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC71336 119.1123 SHYAMA DEVI

333943 PRADEEP SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN71337 119.1123 UGANTI SHARMA

200675 ASHISH GOYAL SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS71338 119.1123 RAJNI GOYAL

382776 PUSHPENDRA NAINIWAL JOHARI LAL NAINIWAL MALE SC71339 119.1123 GEETA DEVI

509257 MAHENDRA MALI CHHITAR RAM MALI MALE OBC71340 119.1123 SANTOSH DEVI

231559 RAMSWAROOP GODARA TARU RAM MALE OBC71341 119.1123 AASEE DEVI

155251 BHANU JANGID PADAM CHAND JANGID MALE OBC71342 119.1123 INDU DEVI

254416 RAMSWAROOP SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71343 119.1123 SUMITRA DEVI

322643 KAMLESH KUMAR BOKAN MALI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC71344 119.1123 BARFEE DEVI

621940 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR MOOL CHAND  GURJAR MALE MBC71345 119.1123 ROHIT DEVI

348558 BHAVISHAYA KUMAR GAUR VIJAY KUMAR GAUR MALE GEN71346 119.1123 RADHA RANI GAUR

433827 LAXMAN PALIWAL BABU LAL MALE EWS71347 119.1123 KANKU DEVI

322856 ROSHAN LAL MEENA TOPHAN MEENA MALE ST71348 119.1123 BARDI DEVI

499975 VIVEK NAGAR RAKESH NAGAR MALE OBC71349 119.1123 KAMLESH NAGAR

617353 NEELAM KAILASH SINGH FEMALE OBC71350 119.1123 PREM DEVI

221913 RAJVEER SINGH RAMCHANDRA MALE SC71351 119.1123 PARWATI DEVI

190908 ANUP RAJESH MALE MBC71352 119.1123 KUSHMA

503504 SHARMILA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC71353 119.1123 CHHOTI DEVI

312288 DEVENDER KUMAR AWANA JEET SINGH AWANA MALE MBC71354 119.1123 IMARTI DEVI

263240 KRISHAN PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71355 119.1123 MEENA DEVI

260712 GOPAL SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALE EWS71356 119.1123 PRIYAG KANWAR

198440 BHARAT SINGH DHAKAD SHRI RAM MALE OBC71357 119.1123 MEENA DEVI

358864 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC71358 119.1123 MAMATA DEVI

568739 KAILASH KANT TAILOR RAMESH KUMAR JI TAILOR MALE OBC71359 119.1123 YESMANJU DEVI TAILOR

295260 VASUNDHARA SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC71360 119.1123 ANURADHA

479407 DHEERAJ GOYAL BUDDHIPRAKASH GOYAL MALE EWS71361 119.1123 LEELAWATI GOYAL

583519 BHUPENDRA MEGHWAL MEGHRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC71362 119.1123 YESNANI BAI

411132 PRAVEEN JAGDISH MALE OBC71363 119.1123 GOMTI DEVI

610780 AMITU THALOD ROHITASH THALOD FEMALE OBC71364 119.1123 BIMALA DEVI

421710 NIKHIL SAINI BHAJAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC71365 119.1123 SUMAN DEVI

397953 SURENDRA KUMAR KHARWAL KISHAN LAL KHARWAL MALE OBC71366 119.1123 SUSHEELA DEVI

354339 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA BHARAT BHUSHAN GUPTA MALE EWS71367 119.0942 SUSHMA GUPTA

140358 MUKESH KUMAR RAO ISHWAR RAM MALE OBC71368 119.0942 BHAGWATI DEVI

492068 MANVENDRA SINGH TOMER KANWAR PAL SINGH MALE OBC71369 119.0942 BRIJ LATA DEVI

515816 VIKRAM SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS71370 119.0942 KANCHAN KANWAR

199452 AJAY KUMAR DARAB SINGH MALE OBC71371 119.0942 RAMSHRI

534059 DINESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST71372 119.0942 GEETA DEVI

396746 KHEM CHAND KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC71373 119.0942 MANGI DEVI

454760 SURENDRA NAR SINGH RAM MALE OBC71374 119.0942 BAU DEVI

384505 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST71375 119.0942 SHRI BAI MEENA

628696 LAXMAN SINGH MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC71376 119.0942 RAM SAKHI

422267 SANJAY KUMARI PURANMAL FEMALE OBC71377 119.0942 VIMLA DEVI

253931 MUKESH KUMAR DUDI MOHAN LAL MALE GEN71378 119.0942 MAINA DEVI

484743 RISHABH GOCHER DEV LAL GOCHER MALE MBC71379 119.0942 SITA GOCHER

199462 ARVIND KUMAR RATAN SINGH MALE SC71380 119.0942 SUSHMA DEVI

354417 ANKITA KANWAR RAJESH SINGH FEMALE GEN71381 119.0942 RADHA DEVI

259764 AMIT BAIRWA RAMNARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC71382 119.0942 CHANDRAKALA BAIRWA
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165225 YADVENDRA MANOHAR JOSHI UMEDI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS71383 119.0942 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

458435 MANISH BABULAL TARAR MALE OBC71384 119.0942 SAROJ

257579 DESHRAJ PRAJAPAT MAHESH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71385 119.0942 DULARI DEVI

291136 RAGHUVEER MADAN LAL MALE OBC71386 119.0942 SARLA

190471 DEEPENDRA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE MBC71387 119.0942 INDRA DEVI

626775 ASHUTOSH SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE EWS71388 119.0942 RAMPATI SHARMA

167986 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SHIVLAL MEENA MALE ST71389 119.0942 KALI DEVI

375862 KESHAV SINGH RAM SINGH MALE OBC71390 119.0942 SHEELA DEVI

189615 SAVITA MALA RAM FEMALE OBC71391 119.0942 PURO DEVI

629898 HEMLATA ROHITASH FEMALE MBC71392 119.0942 SARBO DEVI

328706 SURESH CHOUDHARY JUGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC71393 119.0942 SARJU DEVI

162248 ARVIND YADAV UDAI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC71394 119.0942 RAJESH YADAV

289306 SAVAR MAL DHAN DAS SWAMI MALE OBC71395 119.0942 SUMAN

184219 RAJENDRA GURJAR SHRI LAL MALE MBC71396 119.0942 SUSHILA BAI

340372 YUGAL KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC71397 119.0942 SAJANA DEVI

409349 DEEN SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS71398 119.0942 FOOL KANWAR

122939 AJAY SINGH PANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC71399 119.0942 SAROJ KANWAR

614309 SITA SWAMI SURESH SWAMI FEMALE OBC71400 119.0942 LDCPBADAMI DEVI

205448 BHANU PRAKASH SINGHAL VINOD KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS71401 119.0942 MEERA DEVI

434579 RAMESH KUMAR LUMBHA RAM MALE SC71402 119.0942 SUA DEVI

546076 KRISHNA JAKHAR SHRAWAN KUMAR FEMALE SC71403 119.0942 SANTOSH DEVI

537554 PINKI SAINI SATYA NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC71404 119.0942 SYANI DEVI

552083 JAGA RAM BHEEMA RAM MALE OBC71405 119.0942 KANKA DEVI

381301 KETAN GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS71406 119.0942 GAYATRI DEVI

257681 REKHA GURJAR PRITHVI SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC71407 119.0942 BHOLI DEVI

629028 GAURAV SINGH YASHWANT SINGH MALE OBC71408 119.0942 MITHLESH DEVI

535165 RAVI SHANKAR BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC71409 119.0942 RAMPATI DEVI

192801 RAMKISHOR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC71410 119.0942 MAYA DEVI

199826 MAHESH CHANDEL SHIVCHARAN CHANDEL MALE SC71411 119.0942 SAMEENA DEVI

622446 SEEMA ADANIA CHAINA RAM FEMALE SC71412 119.0942 MANJU DEVI

189508 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE ST71413 119.0942 NARANGI DEVI

434412 NEHA MERTIYA NARENDRA SINGH MERTIYA FEMALE EWS71414 119.0942 KIRAN KANWAR

483878 GIRDHAR GOPAL SUMAN PARMANAND SUMAN MALE OBC71415 119.0942 LALITA SUMAN

373841 GANGA RAM YADAV RODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC71416 119.0942 KISHKANDHA DEVI

307854 MAMTA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC71417 119.0942 RAJBALA

197978 VISHVENDRA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC71418 119.0942 RAJVEERI

307844 ANKITA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC71419 119.0942 URMILA DEVI

206941 RAJESH LAWANIYA KEDAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN71420 119.0942 GEETA DEVI

550217 MANISH DEWASI THANA RAM MALE GEN71421 119.0942 YESDEVI

240627 BANTI MEENA PAPPU LAL MALE ST71422 119.0942 SUMITRA BAI

171260 MUKHRAM YADAV PURAN MAL YADAV MALE OBC71423 119.0942 SAVITRI DEVI

338013 SOMRAJ MEENA HARIGILASH MEENA MALE ST71424 119.0942 KAILASHI DEVI

456125 RAKESH BENIWAL MAGNA RAM MALE OBC71425 119.0942 AACHUKI DEVI

542106 SUNITA REWAR RAMPAL REWAR FEMALE OBC71426 119.0942 SANTOSH DEVI

582487 KHUSHPAL AHARI LAXMAN SINGH AHARI MALE ST71427 119.0942 YESSHARDA DEVI AHARI

271031 VIKAS PATIDAR NATHU PATIDAR MALE GEN71428 119.0942 YESDHULI PATIDAR

242507 MAMTESH VAISHNAV SOHAN DAS MALE OBC71429 119.0942 UDI BAI

221720 LALIT NAI GULAB CHAND MALE OBC71430 119.0942 MINAKSHI DEVI

557362 VIJAY RAJ BAIRWA RAMKUNWAR BAIRWA MALE SC71431 119.0942 RAMPYARI DEVI

630856 RITIKA KUMARI HANUMAN SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC71432 119.0942 BALA KUMARI

540431 KOMAL TANWAR KAILASH SINGH FEMALE EWS71433 119.0942 KRISHANA DEVI

503452 RIYA DAIYA LALIT DAIYA FEMALE OBC71434 119.0942 RAJESH

510641 Bindu Amra Ram FEMALE OBC71435 119.0942 KAWARI DEVI

263748 SUSHMA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS71436 119.0942 SAROJ DEVI

320822 PANKAJ KRISHNIA SAJJAN KRISHNIA MALE OBC71437 119.0942 VINOD DEVI

370915 DHARAM SINGH MEENA SHRI VISHRAM LAL MEENA MALE ST71438 119.0761 MOJANTI DEVI

607603 CHARU KANWAR MOHAN SINGH FEMALE EWS71439 119.0761 HASUMATI KANWAR

440097 SHAHJAD ALI MEHBOOB ALI MALE OBC71440 119.0761 KHERUN BANO

394041 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV BHOOP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC71441 119.0761 SHANTI DEVI

297009 GIRDHARI LAL RAMURAM MALE SC71442 119.0761 KANKU DEVI
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334281 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT HANUMAN SAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC71443 119.0761 SITA DEVI KUMAWAT

417489 MANISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE MBC71444 119.0761 PHUL BAI

398904 SOHAN LAL GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC71445 119.0761 JAMNA DEVI

249209 KAMLESH JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC71446 119.0761 PARAS BAI

560097 KAPILA RATHORE GOPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS71447 119.0761 PUSHPA LATA

466469 MAHI PAL CHOUDHARY GODA RAM MALE OBC71448 119.0761 INDRA DEVI

313109 SUMAN KUMAR HOLI RAM MALE OBC71449 119.0761 BHOO DEVI

300111 MANJU SAHARAN MANSARAM FEMALE OBC71450 119.0761 BIMLA DEVI

125699 KALU RAM RAMKARAN RAM MALE SC71451 119.0761 MAGNI DEVI

537526 RAJSHEKHAR SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA MALE EWS71452 119.0761 SITA DEVI

212265 PINKES KUMAR MEENA DHARAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST71453 119.0761 BANTI DEVI

490408 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71454 119.0761 VINITA SHARMA

419156 MUKESH YADAV TIKU RAM MALE OBC71455 119.0761 GOUKUL DEVI

123098 SUNIL KUMAR BAKSHA RAM MALE OBC71456 119.0761 RUKAMANI DEVI

256726 VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS71457 119.0761 INDRA DEVI

262125 MANISHA MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST71458 119.0761 CHHAGNI DEVI

470484 MOHAN RAM BHIKA RAM MALE OBC71459 119.0761 SHANTI DEVI

619729 SANGEETA CHAUHAN TOLA RAM CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC71460 119.0761 SAROJ DEVI

204846 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR JATAV RAMDAS MALE SC71461 119.0761 RAJ KUMARI

154766 AAKANSHA UPADHYAY RAMPRAKASH UPADHYAY FEMALE EWS71462 119.0761 MAYA DEVI

159438 NEETU KUMARI SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC71463 119.0761 RAMA DEVI

162060 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST71464 119.0761 LAD BAI

552060 YASHWANT CHOUDHARY PRABHU RAM MALE OBC71465 119.0761 YESSAVITA DEVI

559559 DINESH GOSWAMI PRAKASH GOSWAMI MALE OBC71466 119.0761 JASHODA DEVI

254364 NISHA VERMA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC71467 119.0761 SUMAN

552567 ALPANA KANWAR RAM SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS71468 119.0761 SUMITRA KANWAR

225860 MANISH BISHNOI PREM PRAKASH MALE OBC71469 119.0761 ROSHANI DEVI

122453 KRISHNA KUMAR RAIDAS GURUCHARAN RAIDAS MALE SC71470 119.0761 RESHMA RAIDAS

335755 TANWAR SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS71471 119.0761 SWAROOP KANWAR

214864 RANI SUWALKA MUKESH SUWALKA FEMALE OBC71472 119.0761 SAJANA DEVI

138901 SITA RAM BHUKHAR HEERA LAL BHUKHAR MALE OBC71473 119.0761 BALI DEVI

550175 SHANKAR LAL DEVASI KHANGARA RAM MALE MBC71474 119.0761 JAMANA DEVI

154039 KHUSHABU SHARMA KAMALESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS71475 119.0761 SAROJ DEVI

204858 ACHAL TONGAR RADHEY SHYAM GURJAR MALE OBC71476 119.0761 SUNITA DEVI

196309 RINKI KUMARI RAM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC71477 119.0761 MEENA DEVI

589574 SUJAL PANCHAL DEVENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC71478 119.0761 YESVARSHA PANCHAL

148373 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC71479 119.0761 RUKMANI DEVI

342778 JYOTI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST71480 119.0761 LALLI DEVI MEENA

198877 KAUSHAL GURJAR BRIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE MBC71481 119.0761 VATTAN

149543 SUNIL PRAJAPAT BHAG CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71482 119.0761 PUSHI DEVI

414587 NEHA RATHORE SANTOSH KUMAR RATHORE FEMALE OBC71483 119.0761 SANTOSH RATHORE

203065 ANJALI RAJESH FEMALE OBC71484 119.0761 SAROJ

629473 PRABHAT KUMAR FATEH SINGH MALE OBC71485 119.0761 KAMLESH

347659 SUMIT KUMAR SHAITAN SINGH MALE SC71486 119.0761 MANISHA DEVI

547018 NISHA KUMARI HARPHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC71487 119.0761 MEENA DEVI

386475 KUNAL SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS71488 119.0580 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

616089 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA POORAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS71489 119.0580 SAVITRI DEVI

285804 RAM CHANDRA MEGHWAL THANA RAM MALE SC71490 119.0580 MANOHARI DEVI

409005 UPENDRA KUMAR KELA RAM MALE SC71491 119.0580 MATHARA DEVI

564654 SHANKAR LAL BAIRWA RAMKARAN BAIRWA MALE SC71492 119.0580 BASANTI DEVI

181140 DEEPAK SUMAN CHANDRA MOHAN SUMAN MALE OBC71493 119.0580 GEETA BAI

284495 SONU SAHI RAM MALE SC71494 119.0580 SARSWATI

347037 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAM GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC71495 119.0580 MANGLI DEVI

462091 RAJENDRA SINGH RAM KARAN MALE OBC71496 119.0580 MUNNI DEVI

366785 ASHA BAJIYA ROHITASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC71497 119.0580 MOHINI DEVI

534576 PAYAL GARG GIRRAJ PRASAD GARG FEMALE EWS71498 119.0580 SHAKUNTLA GARG

628790 KRISHNA KUMAR KARAN SINGH LODHA MALE OBC71499 119.0580 GEETA DEVI

402927 SARITA SAINI LAL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC71500 119.0580 ANJU DEVI

248112 KAVITA KUNWAR RANAWAT BHOPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS71501 119.0580 VISHNU KUNWAR RANAWAT

625688 ASHRAF KHAN SHAKIR KHAN MALE EWS71502 119.0580 RESHMA
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544997 HEMLATA SAINI SAWAR MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC71503 119.0580 DALI DEVI

421379 DEEPAK SWAMI GOPAL SWAMI MALE OBC71504 119.0580 MANJU DEVI

503611 DHARMA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC71505 119.0580 MAINA DEVI

582612 RITVIK PATIDAR LALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC71506 119.0580 YESJAVER DEVI

353649 GAJANAND SHARMA HARISHANKAR SHARMA MALE GEN71507 119.0580 KAMLESH SHARMA

482433 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71508 119.0580 SAVITRI DEVI

163983 HAREESH SHER SINGH BHANDARY MALE SC71509 119.0580 PUSHPA DEVI

217971 BABU LAL GADRI MANGI LAL GADRI MALE MBC71510 119.0580 DEU GADRI

356495 DEEPAK SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN71511 119.0580 SUNITA DEVI

279419 SHAYARI RAJKUMAR FEMALE OBC71512 119.0580 MANA DEVI

604820 DILIP KUMAR BHIKA RAM MALE SC71513 119.0580 MAYA KOCHAR

181316 RAVI NAGAR RAM NARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC71514 119.0580 MAMTA NAGAR

621688 PUSHPA CHAWLA BABULAL FEMALE SC71515 119.0580 SITA DEVI

554318 SUMAN SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC71516 119.0580 VIMLA DEVI

528042 NIHIR SANADHYA LAVNESH KUMAR SANADHYA MALE GEN71517 119.0580 SAPNA SANADHYA

327869 DEVENDRA VERMA SITARAM RAIGAR MALE SC71518 119.0580 KANTA DEVI

354804 MURARI LAL PRAJAPAT RAMDHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71519 119.0580 MOOLI DEVI

443137 PRAVEEN KUMAR GIRISH KUMAR MALE OBC71520 119.0580 BHIKHI DEVI

176257 KHUSHI SHARMA NILESH SHARMA FEMALE OBC71521 119.0580 YESHARSHA SHARMA

396542 PUSHPENDRA DESHWAL DHAWAL SINGH DESHWAL MALE OBC71522 119.0580 SUNITA DEVI

539205 OM PRAKASH VAISHNAV SATYANARAYAN  VAISHNAV MALE OBC71523 119.0580 ASHA DEVI

442551 MANJU PARIHAR BHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC71524 119.0580 LEELA DEVI

168887 RAJNI MEENA GHUTMAL MEENA FEMALE ST71525 119.0580 PHOOL BAI

312992 ASHOK SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS71526 119.0580 MANBHARI DEVI SHARMA

156321 VISHNU BAIRWA RAMAWTAR BAIRWA MALE SC71527 119.0580 MEERA DEVI

364605 SANJAY CHOUDHARY RAJU CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71528 119.0580 VIMALA DEVI

147648 GOUTAM KUMAWAT BRAHMANAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC71529 119.0580 RATNI DEVI

211427 ANJANA DHAKAR SHIVRAJ DHAKAR FEMALE OBC71530 119.0580 SEEMA DEVI

379743 VIMAL KUMAR BRIJ LAL BHARDWAJ MALE EWS71531 119.0580 BHAVANA DEVI

621198 SUNIL RANWA HEERA RAM MALE OBC71532 119.0580 SOHANI DEVI

398175 ABHISHEK SAINI SHARWAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC71533 119.0580 MANJU DEVI

244022 RAHUL GAYARI BHERU LAL MALE OBC71534 119.0580 YESGITA BAI

610788 KIRAN HARPAL SINGH FEMALE SC71535 119.0580 NEELAM DEVI

419216 HIMANSHI GULAB FEMALE OBC71536 119.0580 KIRAN DEVI

621353 Ritika Agarwal Ashok Kumar Agarwal FEMALE EWS71537 119.0580 SUMITRA DEVI

474220 DEEPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT HARI SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS71538 119.0399 NAWAL KAWAR

440735 GOPA RAM MEGHWAL SHERA RAM MALE SC71539 119.0399 RADHA DEVI

197723 DHARMENDRA SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC71540 119.0399 PUSHPA DEVI

149944 VIKRAM SINGH NARUKA JAGDISH SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS71541 119.0399 SWAROOP KANWAR

403709 ANURAG NITHARWAL LALA RAM NITHARWAL MALE OBC71542 119.0399 NANU DEVI

146783 ASHOK KUMAR JAKHAR RANG LAL MALE OBC71543 119.0399 VIMALA DEVI

316216 PAWAN MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST71544 119.0399 GEETA

147099 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY LIKHAMA RAM MALE OBC71545 119.0399 MIRA DEVI

630049 JITENDRA KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC71546 119.0399 SANTRA DEVI

346788 JITENDRA SINGH SURESH SINGH MALE MBC71547 119.0399 SUPEETA DEVI

436119 LAXMAN MALI RAMU RAM MALE OBC71548 119.0399 SEETA

320485 SUNIL CHOUDHARY DINESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71549 119.0399 SUNITA DEVI

430384 MUKESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE SC71550 119.0399 GYARSI DEVI

608953 ROOD MAL GURJAR SETAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC71551 119.0399 MAKHURI DEVI

404472 NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA GHANSHYAM DAS VERMA MALE SC71552 119.0399 DULARI VERMA

537902 SHUBHAM KUMAR JINWAL RAM KISHOR JINWAL MALE SC71553 119.0399 MANJU DEVI

332173 BANWARI LAL MORYA JAGDISH CHAND MORYA MALE SC71554 119.0399 PREM DEVI

353579 SHUBHAM SANEL GORDHAN SINGH MALE SC71555 119.0399 SULOCHANA DEVI

608611 ADISHREE URIYAT SOHAN LAL FEMALE SC71556 119.0399 SUSHMA URIYAT

486435 MOHAMMED ASLAM ANWAR MOHAMMED MALE EWS71557 119.0399 ANISA BANO

365399 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHIVAJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71558 119.0399 KOYALI DEVI

121402 RAMESH KUMAR MAHALA SHARWAN KUMAR MAHALA MALE OBC71559 119.0399 RUKMA DEVI

381246 PUKHRAJ ITARA MOHAN LAL ITARA MALE OBC71560 119.0399 SAVITRI ITARA

405444 HARENDRA SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC71561 119.0399 SANTOSH DEVI

134307 DEEPENDRA SINGH TANWAR SURESH SINGH MALE GEN71562 119.0399 RATAN KANWAR
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459034 THANA RAM LALA RAM MALE SC71563 119.0399 MALI DEVI

168065 JASWANT SINGH SANTRAM MALE SC71564 119.0399 SUMITRA DEVI

226089 PRAMILA MEGHWAL RAMLAL FEMALE SC71565 119.0399 DHANNI DEVI

198541 RAM AVATAR GAJRAJ SINGH MALE MBC71566 119.0399 GUDDI DEVI

389769 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE OBC71567 119.0399 SAJNA DEVI

307527 ROHITASH RAJENDER KUMAR MALE SC71568 119.0399 BHAGWANTI DEVI

386027 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC71569 119.0399 BHANWARI DEVI

290446 MUKESH KUMAR RAMKISHAN DANEWA MALE OBC71570 119.0399 ROSHNI

506404 POOJA GORA SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC71571 119.0399 SUGNI DEVI

335526 SATEESH KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST71572 119.0399 RAMDULARI  DEVI

309498 NEHA SHEKHAWAT BALBIR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS71573 119.0399 RAJESH SHEKHAWAT

611238 POOJA JAT SOOVA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC71574 119.0399 SHANTI DEVI

154186 HIMANSHU AVASTHI RAVINDRA KUMAR AVASTHI FEMALE EWS71575 119.0399 MEENA DEVI

623405 NARENDRA KURI BHANWARA RAM KURI MALE OBC71576 119.0399 RATANI DEVI

559211 JEETRAM GURJAR RAMDAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC71577 119.0399 JAGDISHI DEVI

140408 LOKESH KUMAR DADHICH ASHUTOSH DADHICH MALE EWS71578 119.0399 SUMITRA DEVI

243070 SHARDA DHAKER KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER FEMALE OBC71579 119.0399 SAMPATI BAI DHAKER

153624 PRIYA PRAJAPAT GAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC71580 119.0399 SUDHA DEVI

185270 SAWAI RAM KHARTHA RAM MALE OBC71581 119.0399 VARJU

183614 PRASHANT NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC71582 119.0399 SANTOSH BAI

501435 DEEPAK SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS71583 119.0399 SANTRA BAI SHARMA

551179 BHAVESH HIRAGAR SAKARAM MALE SC71584 119.0399 CHHAGANI DEVI

544421 NIKITA SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS71585 119.0399 MAMTA SHARMA

410942 ARVIND SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS71586 119.0399 ANEK KANWAR

168873 RAMPRASAD YADAV SHRIRAM YADAV MALE OBC71587 119.0399 TULSA DVI

143294 CHANDRA PRAKASH JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC71588 119.0399 MANJU DEVI

276287 ROSHNI PATIDAR MOGJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC71589 119.0399 YESDHAPU DEVI

189162 HEER SINGH HAKAM SINGH MALE EWS71590 119.0399 DHANEE DEVI

199005 VIPIN GUPTA PAVAN KUMAR MALE EWS71591 119.0399 KANTA GUPTA

447719 SATTA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC71592 119.0399 BALU DEVI

162021 SHAILESH KUMAR MEENA SUKHRAM MEENA MALE ST71593 119.0399 VIMLA

232801 JAGDISH TARD HADMANARAM TARD MALE OBC71594 119.0399 RUKHAMA DEVI

496098 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST71595 119.0217 LADBAI MEENA

469767 NARESH KUMAR TEJI RAMESH TEJI MALE SC71596 119.0217 MADHU KANTA

460275 PAPPA RAM VISHNOI SHRI RAM KANWA MALE OBC71597 119.0217 PANKHLI DEVI

256101 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS71598 119.0217 LALITA DEVI

136969 PANKAJ PRAJAPATI RANG LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC71599 119.0217 SAYARI DEVI

152273 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71600 119.0217 PREM LATA DEVI

408317 HITESH KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE SC71601 119.0217 DHAI DEVI

197518 GHANSHYAM DHARAM SINGH MALE MBC71602 119.0217 BATTO

495067 HEMANT KUMAR GOCHAR RAM PRATAP MALE MBC71603 119.0217 DAWARIKA BAI

459256 RAM NARAYAN JAI KISHAN MALE OBC71604 119.0217 ALCHI DEVI

219954 SUSHIL KUMAR KHIRAJ RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC71605 119.0217 KAMLA DEVI

343493 GANGA RAM YADAV HARI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC71606 119.0217 KOUSHALYA DEVI

629309 DEVENDRA KUMAR HARVIR SINGH MALE SC71607 119.0217 SHRIMATI DEVI

295517 VISHNU DUTT SEETARAM MALE OBC71608 119.0217 JAITAL DEVI

311699 KHIRAJ RAM LALCHAND MALE EWS71609 119.0217 SAROJ

180009 VISHAL SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN71610 119.0217 MANJU SHARMA

627877 KULRAJ GURJAR RAMKUMAR MALE MBC71611 119.0217 JHANJHEERA DEVI

613506 PANKAJ SOLANKY RAJESH SOLANKY MALE ST71612 119.0217 SHARMILA DEVI

390269 JAGRAM MEENA SHRI CHAND MEENA MALE ST71613 119.0217 KALLI DEVI MEENA

511974 VINAY SONI SANJAY SONI MALE OBC71614 119.0217 GAYATRI

512528 MANISH SINGH RAJPUROHIT AMAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS71615 119.0217 PISTA DEVI

364354 DHARMENDRA SINGH DAGUR SUGAR SINGH MALE OBC71616 119.0217 LEELA VATI

531693 POOJA DIWAKAR KRISHAN MURARI DIWAKAR FEMALE SC71617 119.0217 KAMLESH DEVI

354320 RAJKUMAR ASWAL KALURAM ASWAL MALE SC71618 119.0217 GANGA DEVI

437171 PABU SINGH MADHU SINGH MALE EWS71619 119.0217 CHANDRA KANWAR

603379 DEPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN71620 119.0217 YESDHANU KUNWAR

382102 KIRAN DABARIA MALI RAM DABARIA FEMALE SC71621 119.0217 SUSHILA DEVI

157471 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST71622 119.0217 MUTHARI DEVI
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193659 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL BRIJBIHARI MALE EWS71623 119.0217 SANGEETA

434053 PRAKASH KUMAR RAMJI RAM MALE OBC71624 119.0217 DANI DEVI

374524 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA MUKESH KRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS71625 119.0217 YASHODA DEVI

463744 RIKHA RAM ACHALA RAM MALE SC71626 119.0217 PAPPU DEVI

480422 YOGESH  KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS71627 119.0217 SUGNA BAI

591942 YOGESH PATIDAR GOKALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC71628 119.0217 YESGALAL DEVI PATIDAR

209623 PRAVEEN YADAV SATISH YADAV MALE OBC71629 119.0217 GEETA DEVI

326828 DARSHAN SINGH MEENA LOCHAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST71630 119.0217 SHEELA DEVI

358333 AYUSHMAN PALIWAL DHANNA LAL MALE SC71631 119.0217 RAJKUMARI

265888 HETLAL MEENA LOHADI RAM MEENA MALE ST71632 119.0217 TOFA DEVI

231836 JEESHAN SAMEJA LIYAKAT SAMEJA MALE OBC71633 119.0217 SALMA SAMEJA

512983 SUNIL TAK GOPA RAM MALE OBC71634 119.0217 INDRA

452643 RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL JOGRAJ GOYAL MALE OBC71635 119.0217 MOHANI DEVI

435095 BHAGIRATH PATEL HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC71636 119.0217 GAVRI DEVI

491138 SALMAN KHAN ,SABUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC71637 119.0217 AJIJAN BANO

458822 RAKESH MEGHWAL MEHRAM MEGHWAL MALE SC71638 119.0217 LICHHAMA DEVI

545142 URMILA PRABHATI LAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC71639 119.0217 BIMLA DEVI

485182 MANBHAR MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA FEMALE ST71640 119.0217 GEETA BAI

437754 NEMA RAM GOPA RAM MALE OBC71641 119.0217 HASTU DEVI

337816 TANU SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN71642 119.0217 MAMTA SHARMA

518009 REKHA CHAMPA LAL FEMALE OBC71643 119.0217 RAMBA

292544 GURVINDER SINGH JASKARAN SINGH MALE OBC71644 119.0217 GURPREET KAUR

191024 NIRANJAN MEENA SHER SINGH MEENA MALE ST71645 119.0217 GUDDI DEVI

411447 DEVIKA KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC71646 119.0217 GANVARI DEVI

405958 MOOL SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS71647 119.0217 UDAY KANWAR

507897 SUBHASH GULERIYA RAMESHWAR RAM MALE OBC71648 119.0217 GITA DEVI

293165 MADAN LAL OM PRAKASH MALE OBC71649 119.0217 KRISHANA

169669 VIKAS SATYAVEER MALE OBC71650 119.0217 BALA DEVI

344657 SONAM YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC71651 119.0217 GEETA DEVI

481156 DAL CHAND TANWAR HEERA LAL MALE OBC71652 119.0217 RODEE BAI

576933 JAYESH KALAL SUNDAR LAL KALAL MALE OBC71653 119.0217 YESMANJU DEVI

306563 RAJ KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC71654 119.0217 VIMLA

494886 ABHISHEK MALAV HARISHANKAR MALAV MALE OBC71655 119.0217 VISHNU MALAV

175022 DEVYANI RANAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE EWS71656 119.0217 YESRUSHNA RANAWAT

530622 OMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY RAMAVTAR JAT MALE OBC71657 119.0217 PRABHU DEVI

451590 MANOHAR SINGH LADHU SINGH MALE EWS71658 119.0217 SANTOSH KANWAR

320390 AJAY KUMAR VERMA SUNDER LAL VERMA MALE SC71659 119.0217 SUNITA DEVI

230087 ANKIT MUND RAMNIWASH MALE OBC71660 119.0217 SHARDA DEVI

136216 AYUSH PAREEK MUKESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS71661 119.0217 RAMJU DEVI PAREEK

609375 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI DATARAM SAINI MALE OBC71662 119.0036 MURTI DEVI

241702 PRADEEP MENARIYA BADRI LAL MALE GEN71663 119.0036 PREM LATA MENARIYA

386817 RAHUL SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS71664 119.0036 SANTOSH DEVI

330791 RAKESH KUMAR PIPLIWAL BHARI LAL MALE SC71665 119.0036 SUSHEELA DEVI

374246 RAHUL SINGHADIYA JAGDISH SINGHADIYA MALE SC71666 119.0036 SHEELA DEVI

444713 MAHESH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC71667 119.0036 MEERA DEVI

300468 REETA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDERA DUDDI FEMALE OBC71668 119.0036 SHAKUNTALA

364007 RAM LAL BUNKAR MURLIDHAR BUNKAR MALE SC71669 119.0036 RAJU DEVI

144496 SANJAY SINGH TANWAR RAM SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS71670 119.0036 KRISHNA DEVI

623996 VINOD KUMAR RAMESHWAR DAYAL MALE MBC71671 119.0036 MEENA DEVI

549910 ANKIT KUMAR AGARWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS71672 119.0036 LALITA AGARWAL

583101 KUNDAN AKOT NANDLAL MALE EWS71673 119.0036 YESPUSHPA DEVI

624676 RAHUL SINGH JAT BHOJRAJ SINGH MALE OBC71674 119.0036 KAMLESH

346644 RAGHUVEER SINGH GURJAR PAPPU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC71675 119.0036 JAMBHURI DEVI

188886 PADMA RAM CHOUDHARY CHUTRA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71676 119.0036 RUKHMO DEVI

272938 RAHUL YADAV LAL SHANKAR YADAV MALE SC71677 119.0036 YESPUSHPA DEVI YADAV

617181 NISHA SAIN KAILASH CHAND SAIN FEMALE OBC71678 119.0036 SANJU DEVI

618642 RAMBAHADUR SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC71679 119.0036 SANJU DEVI

341493 DIVYA GOSWAMI ARJUN PURI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC71680 119.0036 SANTOSH DEVI

380670 DEEPANSHU LATA OM PRAKASH LATA MALE EWS71681 119.0036 MOHNI LATA

276826 NEELAM KALAL PANNALAL KALAL FEMALE OBC71682 119.0036 YESGAYATRI DEVI KALAL
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383642 HARSHA KOTIYA SANJAY KOTIYA FEMALE SC71683 119.0036 REKHA KOTIYA

282865 MANOJ KUMAR GUNDLA NORANG LAL GUNDLA MALE SC71684 119.0036 SHILOCHNA DEVI

440384 MALI CHETAN SHANKAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC71685 119.0036 VADAMI

265557 KHEM CHAND SAINI SARDAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC71686 119.0036 GUDDI DEVI

580683 HITESH KUMAR PATIDAR KESHAV MALE OBC71687 119.0036 YESRAMILA DEVI

576860 DIPANSHI YADAV BALKRISHNA YADAV FEMALE SC71688 119.0036 RAMA DEVI

575292 RANJANA KUNWAR RATHORE KHUMAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS71689 119.0036 PUSHPA KANWAR RATHORE

343099 MEGHA BENIWAL SOHAN LAL BENIWAL FEMALE SC71690 119.0036 PUSHPA BENIWAL

297653 KAVITA SHARMA MADAN GOPAL FEMALE EWS71691 119.0036 MAMTA

293920 PRAKASH JHORAR MANI RAM MALE OBC71692 119.0036 KALAWATI

610360 SRITA CHOUDHARY AMICHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC71693 119.0036 GOTHI DEVI

597068 PRIYANSHU PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC71694 119.0036 YESGEETA PATIDAR

503785 BANWARI LAL SADAWAT NATWAR LAL SADAWAT MALE SC71695 119.0036 RATANI DEVI

439908 POONAM TAK SAMPAT RAJ FEMALE OBC71696 119.0036 GEETA DEVI

611589 PINKI BHAGIRATH MEENA FEMALE ST71697 118.9855 PATASI DEVI

489439 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS71698 118.9855 PREM BAI

288386 KALWANTI CHETAN RAM SAHARAN FEMALE OBC71699 118.9855 SARSWATI DEVI

179277 CHETAN MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST71700 118.9855 BRAJESH MEENA

627958 GOPESH SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN71701 118.9855 LAXMI DEVI

441464 KHUMA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC71702 118.9855 HARKHU DEVI

359582 PANKAJ KUMAR GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC71703 118.9855 SANTOSH DEVI

550337 SOHAN LAL MALI BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC71704 118.9855 GANGA DEVI

322502 AMIT KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC71705 118.9855 SAROJ DEVI

375772 GAJENDRA SINGH DAGUR SANTOSH SINGH MALE OBC71706 118.9855 MEENA DEVI

146577 PRAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR RAM LAL MALE MBC71707 118.9855 DAMYANTI DEVI

129083 MANISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC71708 118.9855 SAROJ DEVI

400956 BANWARI LAL RAIGAR PARMANAND RAIGAR MALE SC71709 118.9855 KASTURI DEVI

571324 YUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN71710 118.9855 YESKAMLA CHUNDAWAT

218530 OM PRAKASH SIYAG GANESHA RAM MALE OBC71711 118.9855 BHANWARI DEVI

431723 MOHAMMAD AFZAL SADIK MOHAMMAD MALE OBC71712 118.9855 AMEENA BANO

253110 PRABHU RAM JAKHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC71713 118.9855 KESAR DEVI

421886 POOJA SAHIRAM FEMALE OBC71714 118.9855 KAUSHALYA DEVI

565876 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI SATYANARAYAN MALI MALE OBC71715 118.9855 MEERA DEVI

253208 RAMESH SHISHAPAL ACHARA MALE OBC71716 118.9855 BHANWARI DEVI

294304 HARISH BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC71717 118.9855 TARA DEVI

259307 RUCHI SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS71718 118.9855 ANITA SHARMA

153211 DAMODAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST71719 118.9855 GOMA DEVI MEENA

165183 SAFIYA PANWAR SAURAB KHAN FEMALE OBC71720 118.9855 ASHA BANO

454285 SAMPAT RAJ BHAKAR RAM MALE OBC71721 118.9855 LAXMI

407081 JITENDRA KUMAR POONAM CHAND MALE SC71722 118.9855 RADHA DEVI

620912 VISHNU KUMAR BHAGCHAND MALE OBC71723 118.9855 MANJU DEVI

445601 KRISHNA SINGH KAN SINGH MALE OBC71724 118.9855 ANTARI DEVI

594303 GANESH KATARA SHIV RAM KATARA MALE ST71725 118.9855 YESHANSA DEVI

628017 ANURADHA BANSHI SINGH FEMALE OBC71726 118.9855 KISHAN DEI

386997 NIDHI KUMARI GUPTA NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN71727 118.9855 ANITA DEVI

554497 GANGA BISHAN GURJAR GHASI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC71728 118.9855 SANTOSH DEVI

528572 HARSHITA JHALA FATEH SINGH JHALA FEMALE GEN71729 118.9855 DURGA JHALA

254338 TANUJ KUMAR SHARMA RISHI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71730 118.9855 ROMIKA DEVI

557007 PRIYANSHI AGRAWAL RAJESH GARG FEMALE EWS71731 118.9855 PUSHPA AGRAWAL

578999 NIKHAR PATIDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE GEN71732 118.9855 YESJAYA PATIDAR

206344 TANUSHRI SIYARAM FEMALE OBC71733 118.9855 HEMLATA

418895 KANCHAN REWAR RAGHUVEER SINGH REWAR FEMALE OBC71734 118.9855 SILOCHANA DEVI

157032 NASEEM KHAN ASMOHAMAD MALE OBC71735 118.9855 NURNISHA

400731 AMIT KUMAR GHOGHALIYA MADAN LAL MALE SC71736 118.9855 MANJU DEVI

179723 RINKU CHANDEL RAMDAYAL CHANDEL MALE EWS71737 118.9855 RUKMANI BAI

301872 PANKAJ SUTHAR CHATAR SINGH SUTHAR MALE OBC71738 118.9674 SAVITRI DEVI

151972 MAMARAJ BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC71739 118.9674 GYARASI DEVI

432341 SURJA RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC71740 118.9674 PAPU DEVI

419444 SURENDRA SINGH MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST71741 118.9674 SANTOSH MEENA

281060 ARVIND SHARMA MAHENDER PAL SHARMA MALE EWS71742 118.9674 RAJNI SHARMA
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548620 NEELAM KANWAR RAWAT SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS71743 118.9674 GOGA KANWAR

483601 GOVIND SWARNKAR DASHRATH NANDAN SWARNKAR MALE OBC71744 118.9674 RADHA

445588 SURESH KUMAR KISHNARAM MALE OBC71745 118.9674 MEERA DEVI

607457 PAPPU RAM BHAKAR RAM MALE SC71746 118.9674 PANCHU DEVI

200314 CHHUTTAN LAL KARAN SINGH MALE OBC71747 118.9674 BIRAMA DEVI

320375 VIKRAM DHANKAR VIDHADHAR DHANKAR MALE OBC71748 118.9674 VINOD DEVI

616668 DIVYA JANGIR SITA RAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC71749 118.9674 SAVITRI DEVI

573220 JYOTSANA CHAUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS71750 118.9674 YESSANTOSH KANWAR

377028 PUNEET SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS71751 118.9674 KIRAN DEVI

167693 AMIT KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC71752 118.9674 CHHOTI DEVI

239537 ARVIND MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST71753 118.9674 MEERA BAI

362647 SACHIN KUMAR JANGID CHHAIL BIHARI JANGID MALE OBC71754 118.9674 UMA SHARMA

493266 RAM VILAS MEENA RAM NIWAS MEENA MALE ST71755 118.9674 LALI DEVI

468745 RAM CHANDRA NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC71756 118.9674 KAMALA DEVI

414358 VISHNU PRAJAPATI KAILASH PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC71757 118.9674 KANYA BAI PRAJAPATI

391810 OM PRAKASH YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC71758 118.9674 SANTRA DEVI

405727 SHAKTI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS71759 118.9674 GUMAN KANWAR

268535 SACHIN KUMAR GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS71760 118.9674 MANJU DEVI

543084 ANITA KUMARI GHEESA LAL FEMALE OBC71761 118.9674  WIDPREM DEVI

167137 NIKITA KUMARI MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST71762 118.9674 MAYA DEVI

609156 RITU VINOD KUMAR FEMALE GEN71763 118.9674 MUKESH DEVI

182582 RAMESHWAR NAGAR RAJARAM NAGAR MALE OBC71764 118.9674 DROPATI BAI

556636 GIRIRAJ GURJAR CHETAN KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC71765 118.9674 PREM DEVI GURJAR

462508 RAKESH VISHNOI JIYA RAM MALE OBC71766 118.9674 INDRA DEVI

288698 OMPRAKASH KISHANA RAM MALE SC71767 118.9674 GEETA DEVI

490931 RINKU NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR MALE OBC71768 118.9674 BHAGWATI NAGAR

436522 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC71769 118.9674 CHHEMI DEVI

446141 SURESH CHOUDHARY HEERA RAM MALE OBC71770 118.9674 SUAA DEVI

419751 DINESH KUMAR RAJENDRA MALE MBC71771 118.9674 SAJANA DEVI

536612 RAHUL PRAJAPAT RAMCHARAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC71772 118.9674 GUDDI DEVI

359765 JYOTI VERMA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE SC71773 118.9674 BABY VERMA

211683 NAMIRA CHHIPA IQBAL MOHAMMED CHHIPA FEMALE OBC71774 118.9674 SHABRUN NISHA

244120 HIMANSHI VIRWAL DINESH KUMAR FEMALE SC71775 118.9674 MANJU DEVI

479544 HEMANT CHAUDHARY ATAR SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC71776 118.9674 OMVATI DEVI

204398 ANNU VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC71777 118.9674 RAJESHAWARI DEVI

613520 JASHWANT JAT MAHENDRA KUMAR JAT MALE OBC71778 118.9674 MADHU DEVI

380566 LAXMI JAKHAR MOHAN LAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC71779 118.9674 RAMPYARI

315016 DEEPALI JAIN GYANCHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS71780 118.9674 ARUNA

346179 RAHUL KUMAWAT BIRDI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC71781 118.9674 KAMLA DEVI

420299 ANKESH KUMAR NAYAK INDRA KUMAR NAYAK MALE SC71782 118.9674 URMILA DEVI

551997 RAHUL BANJARA RAJARAM BANJARA MALE MBC71783 118.9674 YESVASANA DEVI

543564 SUDHA SHARMA MAHAVEER SHARMA FEMALE EWS71784 118.9674 SANGEETA DEVI

443009 DEVENDRA SINGH BALOT KAMAL SINGH BALOT MALE EWS71785 118.9674 POORAN KANWAR

236671 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SUVA LAL MEENA MALE ST71786 118.9674 INDRA BAI

429889 NEELAM DARA SINGH FEMALE SC71787 118.9674 MUKESH DEVI

596278 ASHISH PATIDAR GATULAL MALE OBC71788 118.9674 YESSANGEETA DEVI

618973 POOJA MEGHWAL RAMKARAN MEGHAWAL FEMALE SC71789 118.9674 CHAMPA DEVI

150784 MANISH CHOUDHARY MUKNA RAM MALE OBC71790 118.9674 BALI DEVI

201893 SANDHYA KUNTAL NIRBHAY SINGH FEMALE OBC71791 118.9674 USHA DEVI

330548 AJAY MEENA PRATAP MEENA MALE ST71792 118.9674 KAJODI DEVI

393085 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA DHARAM PAL MEENA MALE ST71793 118.9493 BHARAT BAI

295158 JAGDISH BEGA RAM MALE OBC71794 118.9493 CHHOTI DEVI

446318 BHARTI SHARMA JASRAJ FEMALE OBC71795 118.9493  DIVBHANWARI

233861 GIRDHARI DAN CHARAN HANMAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC71796 118.9493 SITA DEVI

212982 PIYUSH VAISHNAV JAGDISH CHANDRA VAISHNAV MALE OBC71797 118.9493 INDRA DEVI

366591 RINKU MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA FEMALE ST71798 118.9493 RAMOTI DEVI MEENA

168973 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS71799 118.9493 RAJESHWARI DEVI

268554 Veerendra Singh Shiv Charan MALE SC71800 118.9493 LAKSHAMI DEVI

630204 SHAIKOOL KHAN PAPPAL KHAN MALE OBC71801 118.9493 ASRI BAGAM

575094 DINESH KUMAR TAGA RAM MEENA MALE ST71802 118.9493 PANKU DEVI
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437981 SUBHASH RATNA RAM MALE OBC71803 118.9493 HARKUDI

221405 MAHENDRA BHADU OM PRAKASH MALE OBC71804 118.9493 VIMLA DEVI

254250 SAROJ KASWAN PRATAP SINGH KASWAN FEMALE OBC71805 118.9493 VIMALA DEVI

301788 POOJA POORAN CHAND FEMALE OBC71806 118.9493 SHARDA DEVI

137550 RAVI KUMAR YADAV ROHITASH YADAV MALE OBC71807 118.9493 VIMALA DEVI

437264 ASHOK KUMAR MENKA RAM MALE OBC71808 118.9493 BABU DEVI

417653 PAVAN KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC71809 118.9493 YASHODA BAI

438859 MANOHAR BHAKAL GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC71810 118.9493 HIRA DEVI

336207 KAPIL KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC71811 118.9493 SUMAN DEVI

266407 CHITRANSHU KHANDELWAL SHIV SHANKER KHANDELWAL MALE EWS71812 118.9493 GAYTRI DEVI

422727 AKASH PREM PRAKASH NAYAK MALE SC71813 118.9493 SANTOSH

334643 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY SHAITAN SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC71814 118.9493  DIVSITA DEVI

557347 LOKESH KUMAR JAIN PARAS MAL JAIN MALE EWS71815 118.9493 KAMLA DEVI

199840 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE OBC71816 118.9493 MEERA DEVI

485998 SUNIDHI CHITTORA NARENDRA CHITTORA FEMALE EWS71817 118.9493 SARASWATI CHITTORA

517962 ARVIND RAJ MADAN RAJ MALE SC71818 118.9493 GEETA

373437 JYOTI CHARAN ROOP SINGH PALAWAT FEMALE OBC71819 118.9493 JANAK KANWAR

186662 Saraswati AMRA RAM FEMALE OBC71820 118.9493 RAJU DEVI

454430 KALPESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC71821 118.9493 CHANDA DEVI

251656 POOJA KASWAN BHOJA RAM KASWAN FEMALE OBC71822 118.9493 MANJU DEVI

167327 UMAKANT YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV MALE OBC71823 118.9493 SUSHEELA DEVI

421012 NEHA SATYAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC71824 118.9493 MANJU DEVI

181528 RUPESH SUMAN JANKI LAL SUMAN MALE OBC71825 118.9493 JANKI BAI SUMAN

491184 AVIRAL SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS71826 118.9493 HANSA DEVI

298218 TAMANNA HAJARI RAM FEMALE OBC71827 118.9493 PARVATI

133832 SUNITA JAT JASKARAN FEMALE OBC71828 118.9493 KAMLA DEVI

252608 NIKITA SWAMI SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC71829 118.9493 SUNDAR DEVI

439104 HEMANT KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC71830 118.9493 CHANDU DEVI

188769 NIRMA SONA RAM FEMALE OBC71831 118.9493 SOHANI DEVI

615823 BHAWANI SHANKER SWAMI INDER PAL SWAMI MALE OBC71832 118.9493 SAROJ DEVI

511601 GOPAL RAM KESHARA RAM MALE OBC71833 118.9493 MUNNI DEVI

627025 MAYANK SINGHAL VISHNU GUPTA MALE EWS71834 118.9493 ASHA SINGHAL

440513 SURESH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC71835 118.9493 SOMTI DEVI

491148 KANISHKA MALAV RANJEET FEMALE OBC71836 118.9493 SHYAM KANWAR BAI

190419 HIMANSHU FAUJDAR ASHOK SINGH MALE OBC71837 118.9493 KAMLESH

181992 PRADEEP MALAV RADHESHYAM MALAV MALE OBC71838 118.9493 BHAROSI BAI

416519 NIKHIL MEENA DINESH MEENA MALE ST71839 118.9493 AARTI MEENA

172281 DEEPAK JATAV CHHOTE LAL MALE SC71840 118.9493 KRIPA DEVI

513552 MANMOHAN SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE EWS71841 118.9493 DEV KUNWAR

436826 SHISHPAL HARCHAND RAM MALE OBC71842 118.9493 RUKMAN DEVI

216963 RAJU LAL BALAI SUWA LAL BALAI MALE SC71843 118.9312 BAGTAWARI DEVI

209072 PINKESH KUMAR NAGAR BAL KRISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC71844 118.9312 MANJU DEVI NAGAR

408644 VIJAY KUMAR KESHU RAM MALE SC71845 118.9312 SODHI DEVI

237175 CHANDA KUMARI MEENA SHIVJI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST71846 118.9312 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

300685 SUBODH KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE OBC71847 118.9312 RADHA DEVI

216325 DEVKISHAN GADRI BHERU LAL GADRI MALE MBC71848 118.9312 BADAMI DEVI

204419 DHARMESH KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE SC71849 118.9312 ASHA

292033 JAIDEEP SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS71850 118.9312 VINOD KANWAR

317541 SHISHRAM JAT BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE OBC71851 118.9312 SURGYAN DEVI

305516 BADRI PRASAD KRIPAL SINGH MALE OBC71852 118.9312 SUMITRA DEVI

487211 AKSHITA GUPTA SHREE NATH GUPTA FEMALE GEN71853 118.9312 SHANTI GUPTA

296479 VASUDEV SHARMA RAJENDAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS71854 118.9312 SUMAN DEVI

257113 MRINMAYEE SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN71855 118.9312 SHEELA DEVI

130060 SARDAR SINGH HARJEE RAM MALE SC71856 118.9312 SINGARI DEVI

478486 PUSHPENDRA KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC71857 118.9312 PARVATI KUMAWAT

345399 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA MALE ST71858 118.9312 KALI MEENA

498888 INDRARAJ MEENA KEDAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST71859 118.9312 KALI DEVI

395932 SUNIL KUMAR GATHALA BANWARI LAL GATHALA MALE OBC71860 118.9312 SANTI DEVI

419302 KANCHAN KUMARI SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC71861 118.9312 RAJ KAUR

156283 DESHRAJ MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC71862 118.9312 CHANDRA DEVI
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209499 RAVI PRAKASH MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST71863 118.9312 SHANTA DEVI

503098 MANISHA SIROHI CHELA RAM SIROHI FEMALE OBC71864 118.9312 CHANDAN DEVI

211443 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA RAM DEV MEENA FEMALE ST71865 118.9312 SARMA DEVI

122560 NIKHIL SAINI SHIV RAJ SAINI MALE OBC71866 118.9312 HEMLATA SAINI

300147 RAKESH KUMAR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC71867 118.9312 SUMITRA DEVI

156390 PRIYANKA MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST71868 118.9312 KAMLI DEVI

545162 POONAM VERMA LALCHAND VERMA FEMALE OBC71869 118.9312 LEELA VERMA

620874 MANOJ KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC71870 118.9312 SANTU DEVI

330777 VIKRAM MAHAWAR BUDHRAM MAHAWAR MALE SC71871 118.9312 KAMLA DEVI

478991 SAPNA KANWAR MANGAL SINGH FEMALE EWS71872 118.9312 REKHA KANWAR

333053 RAHUL JAGRAWAL MANOHAR JAGRAWAL MALE SC71873 118.9312 KANCHAN DEVI

630597 AAMIR KHAN ASRUDEEN MALE OBC71874 118.9312 KURSIDAN

279031 KAMLESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC71875 118.9312 PARMESHVARI DEVI

370619 MANOJ SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC71876 118.9312 SANTOSH DEVI

196661 DEVENDRA SINGH SIYA RAM MALE OBC71877 118.9312 MEENA VATI

161115 BHARTI JOSHI GAJANAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS71878 118.9312 LALITA SHARMA

585944 VIDHYA MENARIA RADHESHYAM MENARIA FEMALE EWS71879 118.9312 PUSHPA DEVI

190613 SANDESH KUMAR NAND KISHOR MALE SC71880 118.9312 KIRAN DEI

134837 DHARMENDRA JAT TEJARAMJAT MALE OBC71881 118.9312 SHARDA DEVI

379788 RAHUL YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV MALE OBC71882 118.9312 MADHU DEVI

319967 VINOD KUMAR SAIN HANSRAJ SAIN MALE OBC71883 118.9312 CHANDA DEVI

126102 RAKESH BHAMU MEGHA RAM MALE OBC71884 118.9312 SARJU DEVI

395260 LALIT KISHORE JANGID RAMESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC71885 118.9312 NIRMALA DEVI

145455 POOJA KUMARI SHANTI LAL FEMALE OBC71886 118.9312 GANGA DEVI

409255 ATUL RATNU KARANDAN RATNU MALE GEN71887 118.9312 SURAJ KANWAR

547339 KASHISH CHANGIL VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC71888 118.9312 ARTI DEVI

284423 LOVEPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE OBC71889 118.9312 KARMJEET KOUR

621670 DEEPIKA CHAINA RAM FEMALE OBC71890 118.9312 SARITA

221061 MUKESH LIMBA BABU LAL LIMBA MALE OBC71891 118.9312 DURGA DEVI

238745 DURGESH KUMAR GOUTTAM CHOUTHAMAL GOUTTAM MALE EWS71892 118.9130 NAND KANWAR

608812 MUNISH AMBAWAT BALBIR SINGH MALE MBC71893 118.9130 KAMLA SINGH

323004 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SURGYAN MEENA MALE ST71894 118.9130 SUGANI DEVI

188523 PANNA LAL BHARMAL RAM MALE OBC71895 118.9130 MEERO DEVI

486587 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA RAMDHAN BAIRWA MALE SC71896 118.9130 RADHA DEVI

258212 VINOD KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST71897 118.9130 KALYANI DEVI

266688 SEEMA DEVI BRAJBIHARI FEMALE SC71898 118.9130 MEENA DEVI

510392 HANS RAJ PAHARIYA RAM NIWAS MALE SC71899 118.9130 BHANWARI DEVI

453347 NAVEEN REGAR RAMCHANDRA MALE SC71900 118.9130 GEETA DEVI

262764 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MALE ST71901 118.9130 PREM DEVI

296989 BAKSHISH SINGH MALKEET SINGH MALE OBC71902 118.9130 PARMJEET KAUR

201213 OPENDRA BHAGAVAN SINGH MALE OBC71903 118.9130 SUMITRA DEVI

456455 VAISHALI PABU RAM FEMALE OBC71904 118.9130 RUKMANI

288783 RAKESH KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE SC71905 118.9130 SUMITRA DEVI

305064 RAJENDER KUMAR LEELADHAR MALE OBC71906 118.9130 SUNITA DEVI

429318 RINKU KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC71907 118.9130 SUSHILA DEVI

511085 DILEEP SOLANKY BANSI LAL MALE OBC71908 118.9130 PRIYA DEVI

377365 RAMAN RATHORE KHINWA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS71909 118.9130 MANJU KANWAR

412859 LAXMAN SINGH JHALA RAGHUNATH SINGH JHALA MALE EWS71910 118.9130 PHOOL KANWAR

309160 KOMAL NATHURAM FEMALE OBC71911 118.9130 NIRMLA DEVI

324217 MANJEET SINGH JADOUN GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS71912 118.9130 NIRMALA DEVI

485102 ASHA NAGAR DAYARAM NAGAR FEMALE OBC71913 118.9130 DEV KANYA BAI

290716 HARPREET SINGH JOGA SINGH MALE OBC71914 118.9130 NARENDER KOUR

460310 SANGA RAM PARIHAR GULLA RAM MALI MALE OBC71915 118.9130 BHANWARI DEVI

469224 DALIP DUDI RAMKISHN MALE OBC71916 118.9130 DHEPURI DEVI

368678 ROHIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MALE SC71917 118.9130 MOHAN DEI

450831 SUGNARAM SOLANKI PAPPU RAM MALE OBC71918 118.9130 BLVGOMATI

232104 SUNIL KUMAR ASU RAM MALE OBC71919 118.9130 VIMLA DEVI

502371 VISHNU RAYKA GOVIND RAYKA MALE MBC71920 118.9130 GEETA BAI

531957 RAMNARESH BAIRWA SHRILAL BAIRWA MALE SC71921 118.9130 KAMLI DEVI

509924 SARITA BISHNOI HADMANARAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC71922 118.9130 MANGI DEVI
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536878 GAGAN SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC71923 118.9130 MAMTA SAINI

342106 ANIL SAINI PYARE LAL MALE OBC71924 118.9130 MANJU DEVI

462578 DHARMENDRA KUMAR NAKHTA RAM MALE OBC71925 118.9130 KAMLA DEVI

442229 DINESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC71926 118.9130 SUKHI DEVI

197204 DIVYA KUMARI HIMMAT FEMALE OBC71927 118.9130 PHOOL VATI

475814 HARSH KUMAR PHULWARIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD PHULWARIYA MALE SC71928 118.9130 SANTARA DEVI

196653 DEEPAK SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS71929 118.9130 PINKY SHARMA

459620 JAY PAL BAKSHA RAM MALE OBC71930 118.9130 VIMLA

148008 NEETU JAT RAMGOPAL JAT FEMALE OBC71931 118.9130 MADHU DEVI

150994 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71932 118.9130 SURTA DEVI

508149 GOPAL GODARA HUKMA RAM GODARA MALE OBC71933 118.9130 RADHA DEVI

255985 JEETRAM MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST71934 118.9130 NANGI DEVI

462108 PRAMOD KATARIYA KUMBHA RAM MALE SC71935 118.9130 ASHA DEVI

449486 MANOHAR RAM KISTURA RAM MALE SC71936 118.9130 GEETA DEVI

614442 PRIYANKA GURJAR SHYAM SUNDER GURJAR FEMALE MBC71937 118.9130 LALI DEVI

288711 GANESH JOSHI MANOJ KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS71938 118.9130 ANPOORNA DEVI

627299 SAURABH ANDANA GAJRAJ SINGH ANDANA MALE MBC71939 118.9130 MUNESH

405903 CHHOTU SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE EWS71940 118.9130 ACHAN KANWAR

455312 PRAVIN BISHNOI HANUMAN RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC71941 118.9130 PALU DEVI

198568 PANKAJ MURARI LAL MALE MBC71942 118.9130 KAMLESH

178618 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY GAJENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC71943 118.9130 RAM MURTI BAI

320174 DHARMVEER KAPURIYA RANJEET KAPURIYA MALE OBC71944 118.9130 TOPHALI DEVI

205682 JEETENDRA SINGH MAUJPURIYA HARSHWROOP MAUJPURIYA MALE SC71945 118.9130 PURAN DEI

525930 NIKHIL PALIWAL BANSHI LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS71946 118.9130 NIRMLA

414317 UMANG JHALA KHUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS71947 118.9130 MEENA JHALA

248086 MAYANK SONI KEDAR MAL SONI MALE OBC71948 118.9130 RADHA SONI

349176 AMAN KUMAR SAIN SATISH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC71949 118.9130 MANOJ DEVI

354065 VISHNU BAIRWA SHYOKARAN BAIRWA MALE SC71950 118.9130 SANJYA DEVI

235916 NIKITA MEENA DWARKA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST71951 118.9130 LALITA MEENA

244967 JAGDISH BHARDWAJ SHYAM LAL BHARDWAJ MALE GEN71952 118.8949 EXMKAMALA DEVI BHARDWAJ

301945 CHHABILA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC71953 118.8949 VIDHYA DEVI

410165 KARNA RAM DEVA RAM MALE SC71954 118.8949 SAMDA DEVI

143700 SHANKAR LAL BAJIA MAHADEO SINGH BAJIA MALE OBC71955 118.8949 EXMBHANWARI DEVI

231097 ASHOK KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC71956 118.8949 RATNI DEVI

439224 DHARMVEER SINGH DEVDA BHAGIRATH SINGH DEVDA MALE OBC71957 118.8949 RAJU KANWAR

597785 RAGHUNATH SINGH JHALA KHUMAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN71958 118.8949 YESINDRA KUNWAR

254966 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI SATYANARAYAN MALI MALE OBC71959 118.8949 RAM PYARI MALI

294690 NARENDRA SINGH SALENDER SINGH MALE SC71960 118.8949 SUKHVINDER KAUR

409397 BHOMA RAM BHANA RAM MALE SC71961 118.8949 KASUMBEE DEVI

397512 PRADEEP KUMAR PAREWA SEVARAM MALE SC71962 118.8949 KAMLA DEVI

395750 DINESH KUMAR NEHARA SHARWAN LAL NEHARA MALE OBC71963 118.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

426659 PRIYANKA KUMARI AMAR SINGH FEMALE SC71964 118.8949 DHARMA

437290 BHAGWAT SINGH CHHOTU SINGH MALE EWS71965 118.8949 DHAPU KANWAR

363388 MAHAVIR SINGH PARHLAD SINGH MALE EWS71966 118.8949 BHANWAR KANWAR

393556 KAMLESH YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC71967 118.8949 SAJNA DEVI

417772 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL MALE EWS71968 118.8949 YASODA BAI

440693 BHASKAR SHARMA BHANU PRAKASH MALE EWS71969 118.8949 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

221409 MENAKA SUKH RAM FEMALE OBC71970 118.8949 RUKHAMAN

392987 BHAIRU RAM GURJAR DHUNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC71971 118.8949 MUSEE DEVI

430655 SUNIL MEGHWAL MADHU RAM MALE SC71972 118.8949 KESI DEVI

538356 MONIKA MEENA DHANPAL MEENA FEMALE ST71973 118.8949 SANTRA DEVI

366925 SAMIKSHA LAKHRAN GULLA RAM LAKHRAN FEMALE OBC71974 118.8949 BIDAMI DEVI

427669 NEELAM KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE EWS71975 118.8949 SUNITA

275216 SANTOSH KUMAR PARGI NATHU PARGI MALE ST71976 118.8949 YESSAMARAT DEVI

457153 VIKRAM SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS71977 118.8949 SHYAM KANWAR

503370 RAMCHANDRA YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC71978 118.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

330659 ABHISHEK JOSHI MADHO LAL SHARMA MALE EWS71979 118.8949 VEENA DEVI

479644 KISHAN LAL GURJAR MEVA LAL MALE MBC71980 118.8949 LAD DEVI

178923 GOLU GOSWAMI CHAUTH MAL GOSWAMI MALE OBC71981 118.8949 SANTOSH BAI

606974 MUKESH SINGH DAULAT SINGH MALE OBC71982 118.8949 MEERA KANWAR
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485946 VINOD SUMAN NARAYAN SUMAN MALE OBC71983 118.8949 KAUSHALYA BAI SUMAN

610334 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI PALA RAM SAINI MALE OBC71984 118.8949 SHRAWAN DEVI

198619 KRISHNA BHARDWAJ SATYA PRAKASH MALE EWS71985 118.8949 RAJESH

162141 CHETNA SONI BHUPESH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC71986 118.8949 DEVI SONI

252131 SONIYA SUBESINGH KHICHAR FEMALE OBC71987 118.8949 NEETA DEVI

434126 BANNA RAM KUMPA RAM MALE OBC71988 118.8949 MEENA DEVI

458508 VISHAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT PANNE SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS71989 118.8949 GEETA RAJPUROHIT

344663 JEETESH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST71990 118.8949 LILA BAI MEENA

512273 NIRMA GENARAM FEMALE OBC71991 118.8949 GEETA DEVI

537730 ASHARAM CHOUDHARY RAMAVTAR JAT MALE OBC71992 118.8949 RAJI DEVI

535328 VARSHA KUMARI RAJU LAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC71993 118.8949 SAROJ MAHAWAR

572290 AYUSH CHOUBISA ,VISHVARAJ CHOUBISA MALE GEN71994 118.8949 YESVANDANA CHOUBISA

452488 RAVI PRAKASH OM PRAKASH MALE SC71995 118.8949 CHANDRA DEVI

245317 PRADHUMAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHAKATI SINGH MALE GEN71996 118.8949 YESLALITA KUNWAR

447864 SUBHASH CHAND TIKURAM MALE SC71997 118.8949 MUNNI DEVI

389818 SAROJ KUMARI BAGADIYA RAMESHWAR LAL BAGDIYA FEMALE OBC71998 118.8949 SANTOSH DEVI

388580 JITENDRA SHARMA RAVI SHARMA MALE EWS71999 118.8949 RAJKUMARI

335011 RAMPRASAD YADAV LALARAM YADAV MALE OBC72000 118.8949 GUDDI DEVI

506044 RAMAVTAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC72001 118.8949 BAU DEVI

162003 LALIT KUMAR VERMA KAILASH CHAND VERMA MALE SC72002 118.8949 RAJANTI DEVI

263656 RADHA RAJPUT MANSINGH FEMALE EWS72003 118.8949 SAROJ DEVI

341771 MUKUL PAREEK HEERA LAL PAREEK MALE EWS72004 118.8949 VINITA PAREEK

222450 RANJEET SINGH TARD OMPRAKASH TARD MALE OBC72005 118.8949 HEERA DEVI

529219 MUKESH DANGI UDAI LAL DANGI MALE OBC72006 118.8949 GEETA BAI

619824 POOJA BERA BHAIRU RAM FEMALE OBC72007 118.8949 GULAB DEVI

195454 CHANDAN SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH MALE OBC72008 118.8949 GUDDI DEVI

435889 GANGA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC72009 118.8949 SUMAN KANWAR

511508 MAHENDRA CHHARANG TILOKRAM MALE OBC72010 118.8949 MANJU DEVI

255146 BHAVIK GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC72011 118.8949 NIRMALA DEVI

517800 SURMA AMRARAM FEMALE OBC72012 118.8949 PREMI DEVI

282721 RAVINDRA SINGH ANGREJ SINGH MALE OBC72013 118.8949 CHHINDO BAI

528508 BHAVIKA PALIWAL GANESH LAL PALIWAL FEMALE GEN72014 118.8949 KUSUMLATA PALIWAL

308219 ARVIND KUMAR VEDPRAKASH MALE OBC72015 118.8949 GEETA

428235 KUNDAN SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS72016 118.8949 MANOHAR KANWAR

559501 BHAVIKA JAIN KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN72017 118.8949 SHALLU JAIN

598401 MEENA GAYARI SURESH GAYARI FEMALE OBC72018 118.8949 YESDURGA GAYARI

578192 RHYTHM VYAS HEMENT VYAS FEMALE GEN72019 118.8949 YESARUNA VYAS

253214 MANGI LAL MAHENDAR KUMAR DUDI MALE OBC72020 118.8949 SAVATRI DEVI

465819 SANDEEP JOSHI ANTARAM MALE EWS72021 118.8949 JARAV DEVI

409072 KANWARA RAM CHUTARA RAM MALE SC72022 118.8949 AASI DEVI

240901 YOGITA MEGHWAL RAMESH CHAND MEGHWAL FEMALE SC72023 118.8949 SUSHEELA MEGHWAL

385064 NITIN SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN72024 118.8949 SONU SHARMA

443934 PRAKASH KUMAR LACHCHHA RAM MALE MBC72025 118.8949 HIRADEVI

414330 SHUBHAM GOUTAM SITA RAM GOUTAM MALE GEN72026 118.8949 LALITA GOUTAM

628527 SATVEER BHEEM SINGH MALE MBC72027 118.8949 RAMA

386035 SHOBHIT SHARMA RADHAMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS72028 118.8949 MAMTA DEVI

382754 ABHISHEK SHARMA DEVINARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN72029 118.8949 KANTA SHARMA

141056 YUKTI PAREEK MUKESH KUMAR BOHRA FEMALE GEN72030 118.8949 MANJU BOHRA

629975 MONIKA KUMARI SAINI MANISH SAINI FEMALE OBC72031 118.8949 TARA DEVI

438818 NARENDRA KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC72032 118.8949 LEHRON DEVI

565730 MAYA DAROGA HANUMAN DAROGA FEMALE OBC72033 118.8949 GHEESI DEVI

449219 UPENDRA SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE EWS72034 118.8949 URMILA KANWAR

208458 RAMKISHAN BALAI RAMESHWAR BALAI MALE SC72035 118.8949 SAYAR DEVI

364492 BHANSINGH CHAUHAN RAMSINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS72036 118.8949 SANTOSH KANWAR

131549 RAVI KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE MBC72037 118.8949 SHANTI DEVI

436773 UDA RAM GORAKHA RAM MALE OBC72038 118.8949 PAROO DEVI

231729 PAWAN KUMAR SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC72039 118.8949 KAVRAI DEVI

219715 Pooja Het Ram Dharniya FEMALE OBC72040 118.8949 SEEMA DEVI

147282 NARSI KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC72041 118.8768 SAVITRI DEVI

360919 NANU RAM RAIGAR RAM LAL RAIGAR MALE SC72042 118.8768 MANBHARI DEVI

Page 1201

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

340725 DHARM CHAND GOKUL CHAND MALE MBC72043 118.8768 MAHA DEVI

464244 JOGA RAM ANNARAM MALE OBC72044 118.8768 NATHI DEVI

178954 RAJENDRA NAGAR RAMESHWAR NAGAR MALE OBC72045 118.8768 PRAKASH BAI

218686 AMIT SWAMI BHAGWAN DAS MALE OBC72046 118.8768 GITA DEVI

483243 CHHUTTAN KUMAR SHARMA SHABHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS72047 118.8768 KAMALA DEVI SHARMA

237127 MADHU SUDAN SHARMA DHARM RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS72048 118.8768 CHANDRA KALA

363431 DHARMA LAL SWAMI MOHAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC72049 118.8768 JYANA DEVI

208350 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA CHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST72050 118.8768 JAMANA DEVI

216030 RAHUL KUMAR KOLI MOTI LAL KOLI MALE SC72051 118.8768 TARAWATI KOLI

186792 LEKHRAJ CHETAN RAM PATALIYA MALE SC72052 118.8768 NEETA DEVI

621899 JAGDEESH BAGARI BHANWAR LAL BAGARI MALE OBC72053 118.8768 BUA DEVI

170827 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA BHAGIRATH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN72054 118.8768 PARVATI DEVI

123576 RAJ KUMAR KUMAWAT MURLIDHAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC72055 118.8768 GANGA DEVI

403732 RAJPAL YADAV BHAUMARAM YADAV MALE OBC72056 118.8768 PATASI DEVI

508210 TARACHAND SARSWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD SARSWAT MALE EWS72057 118.8768 LEELA DEVI

171025 RAMMURTI MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST72058 118.8768 ASHA MEENA

424342 SANDEEP KUMAR SWAMI KANA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC72059 118.8768 SUMAN DEVI

170402 ANIL KUMAR DAYANAND MALE OBC72060 118.8768 SUPYAR DEVI

292535 RAJEEV SAHARAN MOHAN LAL MALE OBC72061 118.8768 MEERA DEVI

139777 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHAKRAWAL SEWA RAM SHAKRAWAL MALE SC72062 118.8768 PREMI DEVI

408154 SAWAI RAM NIMBA RAM MALE OBC72063 118.8768 GERON DEVI

526153 LALIT KUMAR LOHAR PRAHLAD KUMAR LOHAR MALE OBC72064 118.8768 GEETA DEVI

482698 AJAY KUMAR MAHAWAR SOHAN LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC72065 118.8768 MEENA DEVI MAHAWAR

333770 ARIHANT JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS72066 118.8768 NIRMALA JAIN

177877 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MADAN LAL MALE ST72067 118.8768 AMER BAI

220021 NOURANG RAM JAKHAR AMARA RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC72068 118.8768 KAMALA DEVI

536043 PRAVEEN NAGAR BABU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC72069 118.8768 KALEE DEVI

538482 NISHA JELIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD JELIYA FEMALE SC72070 118.8768 MEENA DEVI

141222 KULDEEP SINGH PRITHVI SINGH MALE EWS72071 118.8768 PRAKASH KANWAR

146650 DAULAT KHAN SABBIR ALI MALE OBC72072 118.8768 BATUL BEGAM

220257 RAMESH HATILA SOHAN LAL HATILA MALE SC72073 118.8768 PARMESHWARI HATILA

216698 SURBHI JAIN LATE BABITA JAIN FEMALE EWS72074 118.8768 LATE BABITA JAIN

205087 DHARMVEER SINGH BABU LAL MALE SC72075 118.8768 GEETA DEVI

398128 HEMANT GURJAR DHURA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC72076 118.8768 BANARSI DEVI

402159 MURARI LAL MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST72077 118.8768 CHHOTI DEVI

628373 NISHANT GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA MALE EWS72078 118.8768 MEENAKSHI GUPTA

364514 VINOD KUMAR SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC72079 118.8768 KRISHANA DEVI

456779 SHIV LAL BABU RAM MALE OBC72080 118.8768 GANGA

499389 POOJA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS72081 118.8768 USHA GUPTA

197505 SHYAM SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS72082 118.8768 URMILA DEVI

466783 RAGHUVEER SUTHAR SHYAM LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC72083 118.8768 SHARDA SUTHAR

307061 SURENDAR KUMAR MAHENADAR MALE SC72084 118.8768 RANI DEVI

617192 PRIYANKA SINWAR DANA RAM SINWAR FEMALE OBC72085 118.8768 CHAINA DEVI

380222 MAMTA CHOUDHARY MANGALA RAM FEMALE OBC72086 118.8768 MOHANI DEVI

147273 BHEEM SINGH GURJAR DEENA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC72087 118.8768 MEWA DEVI

148786 NARENDRA KHICHAR DURGA RAM KHICHAR MALE OBC72088 118.8768 INDRA DEVI

491117 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA LODAKYA MEENA MALE ST72089 118.8768 BILASI DEVI

212203 MISHRI LAL GURJAR SHIV RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC72090 118.8768 KANKU DEVI GURJAR

246504 MURLIDHAR AHIR MOHAN LAL AHIR MALE OBC72091 118.8768 PREM DEVI

410389 SUNITA KUMARI RAM LAL FEMALE OBC72092 118.8768 AMAROO DEVI

454340 CHETAN RAM LUNA RAM MALE OBC72093 118.8768 HEMI BAI

485533 DESHRAJ MEENA GOPI LAL MEENA MALE ST72094 118.8768 KALI DEVI

409091 MOTI SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE OBC72095 118.8768 SPPRAKASH KANWAR

224638 KAMAL KUMAR NAWLARAM MALE SC72096 118.8768 SANTOSH

248737 RAHUL KHATIK LAADU LAL KHATIK MALE SC72097 118.8768 SEEMA DEVI

296499 ASHOK KUMAR SARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC72098 118.8768 LAJVANTI

317977 ARUN KUMAR MEENA ROHITASH MEENA MALE ST72099 118.8768 SANTRA DEVI

143697 YOGESH KUMAWAT GAURISHANKAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC72100 118.8768 PARMESHWARI DEVI

346526 ROHIT KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC72101 118.8768 MANISHA DEVI

454712 VIVEK BISHNOI KISHANA RAM MALE OBC72102 118.8768 SHARADA DEVI
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552677 ASHOK JAT SUKH LAL JAT MALE OBC72103 118.8768 RAMSINGH DEVI

185150 POONAM POKAR RAM FEMALE OBC72104 118.8768 VARJOO

377131 RAVI KUMAR MEENA ROOP SINGH MEENA MALE ST72105 118.8768 INDRA DEVI

285233 MUSHRRAF HAKAM SHAH MALE EWS72106 118.8768 NAJMA

220268 MAKBUL KHAN MANIR KHAN MALE OBC72107 118.8768 BARKAT BANO

204903 ADITYA PRATAP CHATURVEDI PREM CHATURVEDI MALE GEN72108 118.8768 CHAKORI CHATURVEDI

181448 DHARAMENDRA KUMAR NARAYAN SARKAR MALE EWS72109 118.8587 PRABHATI DEVI

435680 MAHESH SARAN BABU RAM SARAN MALE OBC72110 118.8587 VEERA DEVI

176481 BHUMIKA JAIN ASHOK JAIN FEMALE GEN72111 118.8587 YESSUMATI JAIN

377471 ANURADHA SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS72112 118.8587 DAYAVATI

360368 KAMLESH GAUR DURGA SAHAY GAUR MALE EWS72113 118.8587 SHANTI DEVI GAUR

613849 SANJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC72114 118.8587 KANTA DEVI

614413 Jaswant Kumar Yadav Deshraj MALE OBC72115 118.8587 MUKESH DEVI

148817 GANESH DHAKAR KANA RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC72116 118.8587 BHURI DEVI

208698 BADRI PRASAD DHAKAR GHANSHYAM DHAKAR MALE OBC72117 118.8587 SHANTI DEVI

268759 UDAYVEER SINGH RAMJEE LAL MALE SC72118 118.8587 MAUTAN DEVI

297079 SUDHIR KUMAR VISHNU KUMAR MALE OBC72119 118.8587 SOMA DEVI

457526 LAXMAN KUMAR KUPA RAM MALE SC72120 118.8587 HUKI DEVI

391604 INDRAJ GURJAR MUKTA RAM MALE MBC72121 118.8587 CHHOTI DEVI

622653 VIMLA KURDIYA KUNNA RAM FEMALE OBC72122 118.8587 JIMNA DEVI

336875 RAJAK KHAN CHOTE KHAN MALE OBC72123 118.8587 AJEEJAN

291640 JYOTI SAMRIYA KARAN SAMRIYA FEMALE SC72124 118.8587 SEEMA DEVI

520310 MUKESH MEENA MANGU MEENA MALE ST72125 118.8587 YESKAMLA

457565 RAMESH CHOUDHARY BHUNDA RAM MALE OBC72126 118.8587 KELI DEVI

320614 LOKESH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR MALE EWS72127 118.8587 PRAM DEVI

608692 BHERU DAN RAWAL PARVAT DAN RAWAL MALE SC72128 118.8587 SITA KANWAR

630885 ANJALI SAINI CHHAGAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC72129 118.8587 KAMLESH DEVI

511227 SARITA KUMAWAT CHHOTU LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC72130 118.8587 SANTOSH DEVI

304141 ARUN MUWAL RAJESH MUWAL MALE SC72131 118.8587 SANTOSH DEVI

346901 ANSHUL SINGH BENIWAL DEVENDRA SIMGH BENIWAL MALE OBC72132 118.8587 CHANDA DEVI

512519 MOHINI VISHNOI HAR LAL FEMALE OBC72133 118.8587 GAVRI DEVI

240605 GABBAR SINGH MEENA MOTISHANKAR MEENA MALE ST72134 118.8587 LAD BAI

510173 RAMDEV GENA BAL KRISHAN MALE OBC72135 118.8587 KAMODAR DEVI

290700 VIDUSHI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC72136 118.8587 SANTOSH

454452 VIRENDRA SINGH BHATI CHANAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS72137 118.8587 BHANWAR KANWAR

283464 NARESH SONI SITARAM SONI MALE OBC72138 118.8587 SHAKUNTLA SONI

352676 MANOJ KUMAR NARPAT SINGH MALE OBC72139 118.8587 SUNITA DEVI

202860 SURAJ MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST72140 118.8587 RESHAM DEVI

402701 GAJENDRA SINGH MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST72141 118.8587 SUNITA DEVI

148162 SHAITAN GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC72142 118.8587 SYANI DEVI

127636 PRAMOD CHHIPA POORAN MAL CHHIPA MALE OBC72143 118.8587 TARA DEVI

446580 PREM KUMAR POORA RAM MALE SC72144 118.8587 KELI DEVI

194562 SUNEEL KUMAR KHEM SINGH MALE MBC72145 118.8587 JAGWATI DEVI

257109 MONA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST72146 118.8587 PREM DEVI MEENA

537994 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST72147 118.8587 RAMKANYA MEENA

623811 LAL CHAND GULAB RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC72148 118.8587 RAJU DEVI

608168 SURESH PATEL CHOTHA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC72149 118.8587 MADI DEVI

512928 PARAMJEET GURJAR RAJA RAM MALE MBC72150 118.8587 BHAWANA DEVI

301624 JYOTI RAMCHANDER SINDHI FEMALE EWS72151 118.8587 DROPDI DEVI

448229 SHARWAN KUMAR MANGLA RAM MALE OBC72152 118.8587 SAMDI

306463 EKTA KALWA SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE SC72153 118.8587 KRISHNA DEVI

515955 KARAN MARU TEJA RAM MARU MALE SC72154 118.8587 SANTOSH

209917 KHUSHBOO JOHARI ANIL JOHARI FEMALE GEN72155 118.8587 KALPANA JOHARI

285500 RANVEER SHARMA RAMSWAROOP MALE EWS72156 118.8587 RADHA DEVI

185081 MOHAN LAL BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC72157 118.8587 DAMI DEVI

379879 KIRAN KUMAWAT BANSHI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC72158 118.8587 RAMPAYARI DEVI

275389 LOKESH PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR MALE GEN72159 118.8587 YESGEETA PATIDAR

619052 KOMAL JANGIR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE OBC72160 118.8587 VIMLA DEVI

416616 RAJ KUMAR BAIRAGI DHAN ROOP BAIRAGI MALE OBC72161 118.8587 SANTOSH BAI

410687 NANJI RAM UMA RAM MALE OBC72162 118.8587 MAFI DEVI
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398517 RAHUL SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS72163 118.8587 SAVITRI DEVI

154515 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA ADARSH KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS72164 118.8587 MANJU DEVI

553712 HANSA GURJAR DEVI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC72165 118.8587 SANTOSH DEVI

122788 INDRA CHAND HUDA RAM NIWAS HUDA MALE OBC72166 118.8587 SANTOSH DEVI

508945 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM FEMALE OBC72167 118.8587 TEEJU DEVI

402374 GAUTAM KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC72168 118.8587 MUKESH YADAV

177023 PRIYANKA RAO KISHAN SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC72169 118.8406 YESMAYA RAO

254777 ANITA DARJI SUMER MAL DARJI FEMALE OBC72170 118.8406  DIVBANARSI DEVI

610391 SANJEET KUMAR SIKANDER MALE OBC72171 118.8406 LDCPKANTA DEVI

356130 RAJANI YADAV SHIV NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC72172 118.8406 KAMALA YADAV

525680 GHANSHYAM PUROHIT GIRIRAJ MALE EWS72173 118.8406 MANGI DEVI

440812 PRADEEP BISHNOI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC72174 118.8406 SHANTI DEVI

293692 EKTA RAMESHWER FEMALE GEN72175 118.8406 SHARDA DEVI

383860 RAMAN SINGH MEENA BUDDHU MEENA MALE ST72176 118.8406 BHAMARI MEENA

347555 MOHAN SINGH BABU LAL MALE SC72177 118.8406 KIRANTI DEVI

375020 JYOTI SAIN RANVEER SINGH SAIN FEMALE OBC72178 118.8406 NEELAM SAIN

365743 NARENDRA KUMAR KASANA GIRRAJ PRASAD KASANA MALE MBC72179 118.8406 KOUSHALYA DEVI

126779 POORAN MAL JAT HANUMAN SAHAY JAT MALE OBC72180 118.8406 CHANWALI DEVI

289692 MANGI LAL ROOP RAM MALE SC72181 118.8406 SANTRO DEVI

525905 DHARMENDRA SHRIMALI VIJAYSHANKER SHRIMALI MALE EWS72182 118.8406 TARA DEVI

499594 BHOJRAJ GURJAR SHIVLAL GURJAR MALE MBC72183 118.8406 SUNDAR BAI

334654 ASHA DEVI JAT NARAYAN LAL DUDI FEMALE OBC72184 118.8406 DHAPA DEVI

418617 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC72185 118.8406 KAMLA DEVI

249918 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA SARVAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS72186 118.8406 SARALA DEVI

179717 MAHAVEER SEN MOHAN LAL MALE OBC72187 118.8406 GAYATRI BAI

167576 SURESH CHAND YADAV ISHWER MAL YADAV MALE OBC72188 118.8406 SUSHEELA DEVI

582936 SANJAY KUMAR NINAMA SOMESHWER NINAMA MALE ST72189 118.8406 YESDURGA DEVI

140454 BANWARI RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC72190 118.8406 MUNNI DEVI

210635 DEVRAJ JAT RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC72191 118.8406 RAMGHANI DEVI

374376 JAYESH KUMAR MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST72192 118.8406 MITHLESH MEENA

397454 SHRIRAM GURJAR MALI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC72193 118.8406 JAMANA DEVI

135438 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA NATHU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS72194 118.8406 SANTOSH DEVI

445480 KAMLESH RANA RAM MALE OBC72195 118.8406 VIMLA DEVI

628162 YADUVEER SINGH ROSHAN SINGH MALE SC72196 118.8406 VIMLA DEVI

369795 SHIVAM MANGEJA RAM MALE OBC72197 118.8406 MALI DEVI

515934 KHIV RAJ GANPAT LAL MALE OBC72198 118.8406 LEELA DEVI

200768 DHARMENDRA SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS72199 118.8406 GEETA DEVI

220667 POOJA NATH TIKU NATH FEMALE OBC72200 118.8406 MEGHI DEVI

227574 MAHENDRA KUMAR NAI BHAVAR LAL NAI MALE OBC72201 118.8406 GUDDI DEVI

305493 AJAY PAL PAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC72202 118.8406 SUNITA

288342 ABHISHEK KUMAR HET RAM MALE SC72203 118.8406 RAJA DEVI

366927 REENA GHUMARIYA BAISRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST72204 118.8406 SHEELA DEVI

443923 JOGA RAM LABHU RAM MALE SC72205 118.8406 LEHRON DEVI

231358 GAURI SHANKAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC72206 118.8406 HEERA DEVI

412481 TANISHA JAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN FEMALE GEN72207 118.8406 MANISHA JAIN

551855 MAHAVEER SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS72208 118.8406 CHHAIL KUNWAR

541366 AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY BIRBAL SINGH PUNIA FEMALE OBC72209 118.8406 MANOHARI

217883 SEEMA JAT RATAN JAT FEMALE OBC72210 118.8406 KANKU DEVI

534170 BHARAT RAJ BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC72211 118.8406 PREM DEVI

497904 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST72212 118.8406 MOTYA DEVI

348717 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC72213 118.8406 PRABHATI DEVI

605015 LOVELY GURJAR PANCHU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC72214 118.8406 PREM LATA

530146 ANKIT KUMAR BAIRWA PAPPU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC72215 118.8406 ANITA DEVI

389263 BHEEM SINGH MEENA SHIV SINGH MEENA MALE ST72216 118.8406 GUDDI MEENA

172719 AKHIL CHOLA ISHWAR MAL CHOLA MALE SC72217 118.8406 SUMAN DEVI CHOLA

586285 RITU DAMOR RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR FEMALE ST72218 118.8406 YESREKHA DEVI

155642 NEHA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR MUKUT FEMALE EWS72219 118.8406 SAROJ DEVI

536171 HANUMAN SAINI RAMNIWAS MALI MALE OBC72220 118.8406 RAMKANYA DEVI

189303 PATA RAM KANA RAM MALE OBC72221 118.8406 KHAMA DEVI

225677 AJAY ACHARYA UDARAM ACHARYA MALE OBC72222 118.8406 TULSI DEVI
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566038 RAMAVTAR VERMA REVAD MAL VERMA MALE SC72223 118.8406 SUSHILA DEVI

131165 DEVRAJ KAHAR CHHOTU LAL KAHAR MALE OBC72224 118.8406 RATANI DEVI

458095 MUKESH KUMAR DHANA RAM MALE OBC72225 118.8406 ANJU DEVI

301047 MUKESH DAYA RAM MALE OBC72226 118.8406 SAROJ DEVI

356408 RAHUL KULDEEP GOPAL LAL KULDEEP MALE SC72227 118.8406 SUSHILA DEVI

432908 DINESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC72228 118.8406 JAMNA DEVI

215330 SANTRA JAT PRADHAN JAT FEMALE OBC72229 118.8406 SITA DEVI

229953 LOKESH DOGIWAL POONAM CHAND MALE OBC72230 118.8406 KAMLA DEVI

389107 ANJU KUMARI CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC72231 118.8406 MANJU DEVI

497555 UTTAM CHAND POTTAR RAJENDRA POTTAR MALE OBC72232 118.8406 MANBHAR POTTAR

428348 RONAK KUMARI NEKIRAM FEMALE OBC72233 118.8406 RAHISA

625778 ANIL KUMAR YADRAM SINGH MALE OBC72234 118.8406 GUDDI DEVI

592867 NITISH PARGI CHAMPALAL PARGI MALE ST72235 118.8406 YESKAMLA PARGI

222074 GORDHAN RAM CHOUDHARY BHIKHA RAM RAR MALE OBC72236 118.8406 MAGI DEVI

208271 UTSAV TAILOR SUNIL KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC72237 118.8406 SUSHILA TAILOR

280216 HARSHAL VERMA RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC72238 118.8406 REKHA VERMA

445975 SURESH KUMAR CHHOTU RAM MALE SC72239 118.8225 PARMI DEVI

137064 SHRI RAM DULARAM MALE OBC72240 118.8225 EXMRAMPYARI

243699 SAROJ PRAJAPAT BHAGIRATH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC72241 118.8225 BHAGWATI PRAJAPAT

460681 SUNIL CHOUDHARY BHINYA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72242 118.8225 EXMBHANWARI DEVI

372010 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA BIRDI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS72243 118.8225 KAISARI DEVI SHARMA

366827 MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY RAMESWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72244 118.8225 MANBHARI DEVI CHOUDHARY

482739 CHETAN MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST72245 118.8225 ANITA MEENA

409054 PERKASH KESHARA RAM MALE SC72246 118.8225 PADAMA DEVI

462117 CHOUTHA RAM DURGA RAM MALE SC72247 118.8225 ANCHI DEVI

611209 DHOLA RAM GURJAR GANGA RAM MALE MBC72248 118.8225 MANA DEVI

403639 SANJAY KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC72249 118.8225 KAMALA DEVI KUMAWAT

412533 NAND KISHOR LODHA PREMCHAND LODHA MALE OBC72250 118.8225 BARDHI BAI

253759 SITA RAM SARAN BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC72251 118.8225 HEERA DEVI

312132 JAGRAJ SINGH MALKEET SINGH MALE SC72252 118.8225 HARDEEP KAUR

540982 ASHA KUMARI GHOSLIYA HARDEV JAT FEMALE OBC72253 118.8225 PREM DEVI

482325 NARENDRA KUMAR CHEETAR LAL MALE SC72254 118.8225 SANTOSH BAI

142759 INDRA RAJ SHARMA POORAN MAL SHARMA MALE EWS72255 118.8225 GUDDI DEVI

611557 TEJPAL KHATIK LAXMINARAYAN MALE SC72256 118.8225 KASHMIRA DEVI

347246 AJAY KUMAR MEENA GULAB CHAND MEENA MALE ST72257 118.8225 ISAR DEVI

605384 IBRAHIM KATHAT NARASEE KATHAT MALE OBC72258 118.8225 BADAMEE DEVI

554377 PRIYANKA JAT RODU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC72259 118.8225 BADAM DEVI

180828 RAM LAL SUMAN RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC72260 118.8225 ROSHAN BAI

568473 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS72261 118.8225 ALKA KUNWAR

302668 SONU SURENDER MALE OBC72262 118.8225 SILOCHANA

421963 ROHIT KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH MALE OBC72263 118.8225 MUNNI DEVI

236060 SURENDRA KUMAR BHIMRAJ RAIKA MALE MBC72264 118.8225 SONA BAI

239527 SUNITA CHAUHAN BABULAL CHAUHAN FEMALE SC72265 118.8225  DIVDHANNI BAI

355488 MAHENDRA KUMAR GAUTTAM RADHESHYAM GAUTTAM MALE EWS72266 118.8225 SARLA DEVI

435123 RAMESH KUMAR BHAKHARA RAM MALE OBC72267 118.8225 SHANTI DEVI

197781 LOKESH SAMPAT JATAV MALE SC72268 118.8225 LAJJA

346775 RAHUL JHINGONIA MOOL CHAND VERMA MALE SC72269 118.8225 SAVITRI DEVI

491292 VIJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT KAJODMAL RAJPUT MALE EWS72270 118.8225 KANCHAN DEVI

241166 MEGHRAJ JAT RAM PRASAD JAT MALE OBC72271 118.8225 PREM BAI

346761 VIKAS SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS72272 118.8225 PRATIBHA SHARMA

150340 YOGENDRA MEGHVANSHI RAM GOPAL MEGHVANSHI MALE SC72273 118.8225 GULAB DEVI

157730 SUNNY LEELA RAM MALE OBC72274 118.8225 RAJU

625277 DEEPAK SHARMA JEETENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS72275 118.8225 PUSHPA SHARMA

531671 RAMLAKHAN GURJAR RAMHET GURJAR MALE MBC72276 118.8225 RAMPATI

265809 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST72277 118.8225 PAN BAI MEENA

255164 ANKIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC72278 118.8225 SUMITRA DEVI

178510 DEEPA YADAV RAM BHAROS YADAV FEMALE OBC72279 118.8225 MURTI YADAV

506027 SUNIL OLAN RAM RAGUNATH OLAN MALE OBC72280 118.8225 MUNNI DEVI

231302 MANOJ KUMAR BISHNOI BANWARI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC72281 118.8225 RAMI DEVI

395873 JITENDRA KUMHAR OM PRAKASH KUMHAR MALE OBC72282 118.8225 AMAR BAI
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165352 MAHAVEER SINGH KHEM CHAND MALE MBC72283 118.8225 PHOOLAN DEVI

232920 MAGHRAJ GODARA TRILOKA RAM MALE OBC72284 118.8225 KESHAR DEVI

341462 SANWAR MAL SAINI KALU RAM MALE OBC72285 118.8225 CHUNKI DEVI

329970 VIKASH TAKHAR JAGDISH PRASAD TAKHAR MALE OBC72286 118.8225 SEETA DEVI

558841 VINOD KUMAR CHOPDAR GOPAL LAL CHOPDAR MALE SC72287 118.8225 PRASANN DEVI

467381 RAJENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS72288 118.8225 SANTOSH KANWAR

518307 VIPUL SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS72289 118.8225 SANGEETA SHARMA

262347 KAJAL SHARMA DASRATH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS72290 118.8225 UMA DEVI

486553 LILADHAR GOCHER BANSI LAL GOCHER MALE MBC72291 118.8225 SUMITRA BAI

343899 KOMAL BASNIWAL ANIL KUMAR BASNIWAL FEMALE OBC72292 118.8225 MUKESH DEVI

188757 KULDEEP RANA SUNIL KUMAR MALE SC72293 118.8225 SANTOSH

622709 ASHOK KUMAR CHAWLA HEMRAJ CHAWLA MALE SC72294 118.8225 SANTOSH

266426 SONU KUMAR MAHAWAR ISHWAR MAL MAHAWAR MALE SC72295 118.8225 LAXMI DEVI

164082 PRITI KUMARI MUKESH KIRAD FEMALE SC72296 118.8225 SHARDA DEVI

465355 RAMVILAS MAHIRAM MALE OBC72297 118.8225 SEETA DEVI

307911 RIYA RAI SAHIB FEMALE OBC72298 118.8225 MANJU

437180 SHAKTI SINGH JHALAM SINGH MALE OBC72299 118.8225 SAUBHAGYA KANWAR

334705 VIKASH BUNKER BADRI NARAYAN BUNKER MALE SC72300 118.8225 PREM DEVI

527453 PRASHANT PANDAY VIRENDRA PANDEY MALE EWS72301 118.8225 BINDU PANDAY

569559 JATIN PATEL BHIMRAJ PATEL MALE OBC72302 118.8225 YESSAVITA DEVI

306677 VINOD KUMAR SAHABRAM MALE OBC72303 118.8225 DALA DEVI

464178 FARID KHAN YASIN KHAN MALE OBC72304 118.8225 SHAYARI

341294 MANISH KUMAR BENIWAL CHHITAR MAL BENIWAL MALE SC72305 118.8225 NANCHHI DEVI

401378 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA MANIRAM BAIRWA MALE SC72306 118.8225 RUPA DEVI

359461 INDU YADAV NARSI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC72307 118.8225 SITA DEVI

503276 MANCHHA RAM KHEMADA PREMARAM MALE SC72308 118.8225 SUKHEE DEVI

331426 SONU SAINI RAMU LAL SAINI MALE OBC72309 118.8225 LALI DEVI

372386 JYOTI DIWAN GOPAL LAL DIWAN FEMALE SC72310 118.8225 PUSHPA DEVI

180980 ROHIT KUMAR SUMAN SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC72311 118.8225 JAMNA BAI

297700 JAIPAL VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC72312 118.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

269487 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS72313 118.8225 RAJANI

431157 ASHOK PUNA RAM MALE OBC72314 118.8225 RUKMI DEVI

540177 KUSUM BIJARNIA RAM KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC72315 118.8225 GULAB DEVI

593842 KULDEEP PATEL MOHAN LAL PATEL MALE GEN72316 118.8225 YESHEMLATA PATEL

455760 ANIL CHOYAL SHARWAN RAM CHOYAL MALE OBC72317 118.8225 SANTOSH DEVI

141026 SHABBIR AHMED MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ MALE OBC72318 118.8225 JAITUN BEGAM

259201 VAISHNAVI SHARMA RAJESH UDALA FEMALE EWS72319 118.8225 SANGEETA SHARMA

631835 TARUN KUMAR SHRI CHAND YADAV MALE OBC72320 118.8225 MUKESH DEVI

547161 MADHURIMA CHOUDHARY RAMAWATAR BHAWARIYA FEMALE OBC72321 118.8225 INDRA DEVI

621045 AZAZ KHAN SHABBIR KHAN MALE OBC72322 118.8225 JAMILA BANO

470690 KIRAN MALI UKA RAM MALI MALE OBC72323 118.8225 MANJU DEVI

556997 PANKAJ MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST72324 118.8225 KAMLESHI DEVI

445599 VINOD GIRI GANESH GIRI MALE OBC72325 118.8225 LEELA

470345 TEJPAL SEJU MANGI LAL MALE SC72326 118.8225 MANNU DEVI

444099 SANJAY MANGI LAL MALE OBC72327 118.8225 BIDAMI

157181 PUNIT KUMAR PANDAY MAHENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS72328 118.8225 MANJU SHARMA

409895 LALIT KUMAR SANWALA RAM MALE OBC72329 118.8225 HARIYA DEVI

138319 AMIT SHARMA RAMDEV SHARMA MALE EWS72330 118.8225 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

215543 DINESH MALI LALA RAM MALI MALE OBC72331 118.8225 JETU DEVI

373953 IMRAN RAJAK ALI MALE OBC72332 118.8043 EXMSMIM BANO

165497 BRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE OBC72333 118.8043 MAYA DEVI

282789 LAKHVEER SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC72334 118.8043 PARMJEET KAUR

512270 PURBA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC72335 118.8043 JYANI DEVI

132743 HARI PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC72336 118.8043 BHANWARI DEVI

333735 NAVEEN KUMAR BARIYA MADAN LAL BARIYA MALE SC72337 118.8043 KAMLA DEVI

430515 TRIBHUVAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT GHISU LAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS72338 118.8043 SITA RAJPUROHIT

394105 ROHITASH MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST72339 118.8043 RAMLI DEVI

154226 SOOBE SINGH YADAV BABU LAL MALE OBC72340 118.8043 RAMWATI

479571 CHHOTU LAL VERMA RAMNARAYAN VERMA MALE SC72341 118.8043 PANCHI DEVI

322032 HARSHIT KUMAR GAUTAM RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS72342 118.8043 SAVITRI SHARMA
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219448 MANESH KUMAR BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI MALE OBC72343 118.8043 AACHU DEVI

430172 SUNITA KUMARI BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC72344 118.8043 BHAGOTI DEVI

367856 AKSHAY SONI SANJEEV KUMAR SONI MALE OBC72345 118.8043 SUMAN SONI

327747 KAPTAN SINGH JAG RAM MALE MBC72346 118.8043 NARBDA

246987 DHARMESH KUMAR DHAKER PHOOL CHAND DHAKER MALE OBC72347 118.8043 HULASI BAI

302323 SUBHASH HARI SINGH MALE OBC72348 118.8043 VIDYA DEVI

306080 MONIKA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC72349 118.8043 SANTOSH DEVI

239462 VINOD KUMAR REGAR BABU LAL REGAR MALE SC72350 118.8043 KALI BAI

417351 RAJENDRA KUMAR DHAKAR BADRI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC72351 118.8043 THAN BAI

328896 DEEPIKA KACHHAWA ANAND SINGH KACHHAWA FEMALE GEN72352 118.8043 JAYMALA KACHHAWA

126459 AKHIL TAK AMAR CHAND TAK MALE OBC72353 118.8043 ARUNA DEVI

424599 RISHIKESH AJARIWAL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC72354 118.8043 RAJBALA DEVI

620998 SUMAN KUMAWAT KALU RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC72355 118.8043 PREM KUMAWAT

193776 SHYAM SINGH GIRRAJ SINGH MALE MBC72356 118.8043 SON DEI

346540 SAROJ JAT GOPI RAM GATALA FEMALE OBC72357 118.8043 SAJANA DEVI

305790 BHEEM SINGH KRISHAN MALE OBC72358 118.8043 MANJU DEVI

529579 SURENDRA SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE OBC72359 118.8043 INDRA KANWAR

191707 DINESH KUMAR JAWAHAR SINGH MALE OBC72360 118.8043 SHARDA DEVI

140766 YASHWANT GURJAR RAKESH GURJAR MALE MBC72361 118.8043 BABY GURJAR

159148 VIKAS KUMAR SHEESH RAM MALE OBC72362 118.8043 SUNITA DEVI

471870 REENA KUMARI PRAJAPAT POORAN MAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC72363 118.8043 VIMLA DEVI

456665 MOTI DAN KHEEM DAN MALE OBC72364 118.8043 SHAYAR KANWAR

586481 NEHA CHOUBISA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS72365 118.8043 MANJU

227007 SANTOSH GIRI YOGESH GIRI FEMALE OBC72366 118.8043 RANJANA GIRI

498285 AKASH NAGAR SHANTI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC72367 118.8043 KALA BAI

415387 MANGILAL GULAB CHAND MALE OBC72368 118.8043 DHAPU BAI

159564 SANDEEP JATAV NANAK JATAV MALE SC72369 118.8043 VEERMATI DEVI

535703 SANJU MALI BHOLARAM MALI FEMALE OBC72370 118.8043 SHANTI DEVI

353539 ANITA MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST72371 118.8043 MOOLI DEVI

299277 SUNIL PRAJAPAT RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC72372 118.8043 SAMPAT DEVI

621460 URMILA DEVI BHERU RAM MURAWATIYA FEMALE OBC72373 118.8043 KAMLA DEVI

367879 KAMLESH YADAV BODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC72374 118.8043 KANNA DEVI

464513 SAKTA RAM PANCHA RAM MALE SC72375 118.8043 LICHHU DEVI

502261 RAVINDRA YOGI BABU LAL YOGI MALE OBC72376 118.8043 LILA BAI

307757 GURJEEVAN SINGH TARSEM SINGH MALE OBC72377 118.8043 KULVINDER KAUR

437450 NITESH KUMAR MITHA LAL MALE OBC72378 118.8043 SURAJ

266728 RACHANA MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA FEMALE ST72379 118.8043 SHIMLA DEVI

443300 SUBHASH LAMROR PRAKASH MALE OBC72380 118.8043 PRAKASH

447326 SUSHIL PRAJAPAT BHIKARAM MALE OBC72381 118.8043 KANCHAN DEVI

629702 PINTU KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC72382 118.8043 RAJESH KUMARI

193489 ASHOK KUMAR JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE OBC72383 118.8043 JANKI DEVI

204724 BHAGWANDAS RAMNATH GURJAR MALE MBC72384 118.8043 MEERA GURJAR

550797 KHEEMA RAM LAKMA RAM MALE MBC72385 118.8043 LACHCHHI DEVI

553931 NARENDRA PRAJAPAT PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC72386 118.8043 BASANTI DEVI

441552 SHRAVAN KUMAR LALA RAM MALE OBC72387 118.8043 PANKHI DEVI

315412 HIMANSHU SAINI VIMLESH SAINI MALE OBC72388 118.8043 RAJANTI SAINI

623420 RAMESH SWAMI SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC72389 118.8043 BHANWARI DEVI

353296 JITENDRA YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC72390 118.8043 SITA DEVI

145957 SUBHASH MEENA RAMCHANDER MEENA MALE ST72391 118.8043 SANTRA DEVI

320998 MANOJ KUMAR BOCHALIYA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC72392 118.8043 RATNI DEVI

436605 TULCHHA RAM DAMA RAM MALE SC72393 118.8043 MOTI DEVI

159341 MANISH PRAJAPAT RATTIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC72394 118.8043 NIHALI

550456 SUMIT RAJPUROHIT MOHAN LAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS72395 118.8043 MANJU LATA

511579 KIRAN KUMAWAT DEVA RAM FEMALE OBC72396 118.8043 LAXMI DEVI

628652 AYUSH GARG ANOOP KUMAR GARG MALE EWS72397 118.8043 MAMATA DEVI

202969 PRAKHAR SHARMA MAHENDRA SINGH SHARMA MALE EWS72398 118.8043 KALPANA SHARMA

153844 HARENDRA GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR MALE MBC72399 118.8043 SUNITA

542803 KOMAL GURJAR MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE MBC72400 118.8043 SUMAN DEVI

508633 ASHOK MANDAR BABU LAL MALE SC72401 118.8043 KANTA DEVI

580484 SACHIN CHOUDHARY PANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72402 118.8043 YESMANJU DEVI
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230444 DINESH KUMAR GANPAT RAM MALE OBC72403 118.8043 PUSPA DEVI

300704 VANDNA BAJRANG LAL FEMALE EWS72404 118.8043 SANTOSH

123869 SURESH RAWAT MADAN RAWAT MALE OBC72405 118.8043 MAINA DEVI

223466 RAJU SIDDH BHANWAR NATH SIDDH FEMALE OBC72406 118.8043 SHERA DEVI

559251 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY RAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72407 118.8043 SUJAN DEVI

140212 RAHUL CHOUDHARY GOPAL RAM MALE OBC72408 118.8043 PARMESHWARI DEVI

442480 LOONA RAM GUNESH RAM MALE OBC72409 118.8043 DHAPOO DEVI

267591 DASHARATH RAMBARAN MALE EWS72410 118.8043 SUNEETA

629796 KEVAL KUMAR RODHA VIJAY SINGH MALE SC72411 118.8043 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

528071 POOJA GADRI SHAMBHU LAL GADRI FEMALE MBC72412 118.8043 KALA DEVI

183236 NITIN BAIRWA BAJRANG LAL MALE SC72413 118.8043 PARWATI BAI

230498 TARU SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS72414 118.8043 MALU KANWAR

317010 MAMTA DEVI JAT SURAJ MAL JAT FEMALE OBC72415 118.7862 SHRAVAN DEVI

470231 MANILA SANKHALA GOVIND SINGH SANKHALA FEMALE OBC72416 118.7862 TARA DEVI SANKHALA

528878 RAJU RAM NARAYAN PANWAR MALE OBC72417 118.7862 JAMANA DEVI

210833 RAHUL KUMAR SONI LAKSHMI LAL SONI MALE OBC72418 118.7862 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

128021 YOGESH KUMAR RAKHECHA KAILASH CHAND RAKHECHA MALE OBC72419 118.7862 VIMLA DEVI

427626 BALVEER KARODIYA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC72420 118.7862 MOHINI DEVI

205614 PAVAN DEV SUGAD SINGH MALE OBC72421 118.7862 BHAGWATI DEVI

303430 DEEPIKA VERMA RAJIRAM FEMALE OBC72422 118.7862 VIDHYA DEVI

326769 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC72423 118.7862 SHAKUNTLA VERMA

425229 RINU KUMARI SHISHRAM FEMALE OBC72424 118.7862 SUSHILA DEVI

245033 JAMANA KUMARI BUNKER LACHHI RAM FEMALE SC72425 118.7862 LALI BAI

493874 SANDEEP KUMAR CARPANTER MANOHAR LAL CARPANTER MALE OBC72426 118.7862 DURGA BAI

131993 RAJVEER YOGI BADRI PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC72427 118.7862 GEETA DEVI

525039 DEEPAK GURJAR BHERU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC72428 118.7862 SURAJ DEVI

325134 PRIYANKA NAMA RAJENDRA KUMAR NAMA FEMALE OBC72429 118.7862 ANNU DEVI

503164 PREM MEGHWAL HUKMA RAM MALE SC72430 118.7862 KABUDI

629413 RAGHVENDRA MUNNA LAL MALE OBC72431 118.7862 KASTURI DEVI

153706 SUCHITA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC72432 118.7862 SPGEETA DEVI

166197 MAMTA BAI MEENA GOKUL RAM MEENA FEMALE ST72433 118.7862 LAXMA DEVI

300673 BHAVANA SWAMI DHARAMPAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC72434 118.7862 GOMATI DEVI

606775 VISHAL MUNDEL UGAMA RAM MALE OBC72435 118.7862 SHOBHA DEVI

266408 SEEMA KUMARI VERMA MUNNA LAL FEMALE SC72436 118.7862 NARAYANI DEVI

199769 DHEERAJ KUNTAL SAMUNDRA SINGH MALE OBC72437 118.7862 MEERA DEVI

217536 AARTI KUMARI SHARMA BHERU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS72438 118.7862 MANJU DEVI

564959 RAMPHOOL CHOUDHARY SUKHLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72439 118.7862 PRABHATI DEVI

453266 HARISH KHUMA RAM MALE OBC72440 118.7862 BABRI DEVI

279659 DINESH RIWARIA RAMKUMAR RIWARIA MALE OBC72441 118.7862 SHARDA DEVI

326133 RAMCHARAN MEENA RAMBHAJAN MALE ST72442 118.7862 GENDI DEVI

335701 HEMCHAND SAINI BANSHI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC72443 118.7862 BASANTI DEVI

383256 NARESH KUMAR MAHAWAR RAMESH MAHAWAR MALE SC72444 118.7862 RAJANTI DEVI

470556 KAMLESH CHELA RAM MALE ST72445 118.7862 LEELA DEVI

301296 SHIVANI MANSARAM FEMALE OBC72446 118.7862 BITTU DEVI

607897 MUKESH FULWARI JALA RAM MALE SC72447 118.7862 SUMITRA

195171 RAHUL SHARMA UMASHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS72448 118.7862 SHYAM BETI DEVI

137190 TANISHA KUMARI RATAN LAL FEMALE SC72449 118.7862 SUMAN DEVI

567425 MOHAN LAL MAGA RAM MALE MBC72450 118.7862 AMIYA DEVI

611248 SUSHMITA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC72451 118.7862 UGLESH DEVI

287743 SURAJ RAMPRATAP MALE SC72452 118.7862 RAMO DEVI

340976 ANKITA SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA FEMALE EWS72453 118.7862 RAJU DEVI

467636 MONIKA SANKHALA PAPPURAM FEMALE OBC72454 118.7862 KOUSHLIYA DEVI

434325 DIMPAL BHANA RAM FEMALE OBC72455 118.7862 MEETA

217309 KHUSHI TAILOR OMPRAKASH TAILOR FEMALE OBC72456 118.7862 MANJU DEVI

611303 SONU YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC72457 118.7862 SUMAN DEVI

572463 ASHOK KUMAR MIR SINGH BHAGASARA MALE GEN72458 118.7681 JIVANI DEVI

613732 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV BHOOP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC72459 118.7681 EXMLALI DEVI

217787 ASHISH SUKHWAL DINESH KUMAR SUKHWAL MALE GEN72460 118.7681 SAMPAT DEVI

286485 SANJAY BHOOP SINGH MALE SC72461 118.7681 MEERA DEVI

142555 BHEROU LAL JAISANA GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC72462 118.7681 VENU DEVI
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161770 ASHISH BUTOLIYA OM PRAKASH KHATIK MALE SC72463 118.7681 NIRMALA DEVI

419007 SURESH KUMAR NATHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC72464 118.7681 BIDAMI DEVI

422133 MUKESH KUMARI SATYAVEER FEMALE OBC72465 118.7681 SAVITRI DEVI

377402 SITA RAM YADAV SEWA RAM YADAV MALE OBC72466 118.7681 MEERA DEVI

398336 JITENDRA SINGH JADON DINESH SINGH MALE OBC72467 118.7681 URMILA KANWAR

527458 MAHESH KUMAR PALIWAL BHAWANI SHANKAR PALIWAL MALE GEN72468 118.7681 PUSHPLATA

525179 SURAJ KUMAR  PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MALE OBC72469 118.7681 SAPANA

377933 UMESH SINGH SAINI RAMNARESH SINGH SAINI MALE OBC72470 118.7681 DHOLI DEVI

221122 AJAY JOSHI VISHNU JOSHI MALE EWS72471 118.7681 RENU JOSHI

536399 ANURAG SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS72472 118.7681 PRABHA SHARMA

316450 RAVI KUMAR GOYAL RAM BHAROSI GOYAL MALE EWS72473 118.7681 SUSHILA DEVI

536147 NARENDRA KUMAR YOGI MOOLCHAND YOGI MALE OBC72474 118.7681 SUPEDI DEVI

457836 KHUSHBOO CHAWAREYA OM PRAKASH CHAWAREYA FEMALE SC72475 118.7681 SUSHILA

334563 ANISHA KUMARI SOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC72476 118.7681 ANILA KUMARI

362052 GIRRAJ MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST72477 118.7681 BHAGWAT DEVI

270409 JAINIT BHAGAT JAGDISH CHANDRA BHAGAT MALE GEN72478 118.7681 YESDIPIKA BHAGAT

491649 MANBHAR KUMARI SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS72479 118.7681 BASANTI SHARMA

531207 PRIYANKA NAMA JITENDRA KUMAR NAMA FEMALE OBC72480 118.7681 VIJAY LAXMI NAMA

388628 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST72481 118.7681 SURJA DEVI

259156 PINKY MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST72482 118.7681 MUTHARI DEVI

391027 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV RAMAWATAR YADAV MALE OBC72483 118.7681 INDRA DEVI

428355 SUNIL KUMAR HAWA SINGH MALE OBC72484 118.7681 VIDYA DEVI

542524 KANISHKA MOHAN RAIWAR FEMALE OBC72485 118.7681 MANJU RAIWAR

162698 BHAGYA SHREE RAMAN LAL FEMALE SC72486 118.7681 PREM VATI

295519 SONU DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC72487 118.7681 SITA DEVI

320407 VINOD KUMHAR MOHAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC72488 118.7681 GEETA DEVI KUMHAR

607842 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY GOPI LAL MALE OBC72489 118.7681 SENI DEVI

154303 CHIRAG JANGID HEMCHAND JANGID MALE OBC72490 118.7681 INDRA DEVI

269061 RAHUL KUMAR RAMESHWAR NIMESH MALE SC72491 118.7681 LAJJAVATI

171078 SAILESH KUPASIYA KESHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC72492 118.7681 KASHMEERA DEVI

163971 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC72493 118.7681 KALLI DEVI

181249 PAWAN MEENA RADHE SHYAM MALE ST72494 118.7681 SULTAN BAI

171765 POOJA SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR  SHARMA FEMALE EWS72495 118.7681 ASHA SHARMA

330200 RAVI KUMAR LAKHERA JAGDISH KUMAR LAKHERA MALE OBC72496 118.7681 MEENA DEVI LAKHERA

291817 NEERAJ BHADU MAHAVEER BHADU MALE OBC72497 118.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

321981 RAJESH SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS72498 118.7681 BLVLAXMI DEVI

217836 MAINA GURJAR SHAUKIND GURJAR FEMALE MBC72499 118.7681 GHEESI DEVI

432997 SUMITRA SANKHLA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC72500 118.7681 PANI DEVI

246623 JAYANT KUMAWAT PRABHU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC72501 118.7681 PUSHPA DEVI

501669 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MANSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC72502 118.7681 RAMPYARI DEVI

313557 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA MALE ST72503 118.7681 RAMPYARI DEVI

477797 PRAMOD MEGHWAL BRIJ MOHAN MEGHWAL MALE SC72504 118.7681 SUMITRA MEGHWAL

550214 SURESH KUMAR UKA RAM MALE SC72505 118.7681 KAMLA

121203 MOTI RAM SARAN BHANWAR LAL SARAN MALE OBC72506 118.7681 SAYARI DEVI

300727 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS72507 118.7681 SAVITRI DEVI

518236 DIVYA PRAJAPATI PURUSHOTAM PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC72508 118.7681 SANTOSH PRAJAPATI

205936 VIJAY KUMAR JAGVEER SINGH MALE SC72509 118.7681 VIDHYA

329220 DESH DINKAR MEERWAL KAILASH CHAND MEERWAL MALE SC72510 118.7681 LALI DEVI

159313 MAHENDRA MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST72511 118.7681 MAGANI DEVI

268915 VIJAY KUSHWAHA MAHESH KUSHWAHA MALE OBC72512 118.7681 MEENA DEVI

630218 MANISH MAHIWAL MAHESH MAHIWAL MALE SC72513 118.7681 KAVITA DEVI

434613 SUMIT KATARIYA MOJI RAM MALE SC72514 118.7681 VIMLA DEVI

168101 RAHUL JONWAL LAXMAN RAM JONWAL MALE SC72515 118.7681 KISTURI DEVI

156558 VIKAS SAIN VISHNU SAIN MALE OBC72516 118.7681 SANTOSH DEVI

446569 BHANWAR RAM GENA RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC72517 118.7681 PARU DEVI

199566 RAJESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE ST72518 118.7681 INDRA DEVI

205452 RAHUL MEENA NANDKISHOR MEENA MALE ST72519 118.7681 MANJU DEVI

628536 GAURI KUMARI MAN SINGH FEMALE OBC72520 118.7681 MUNESH

282337 SACHIN POONIA BALVEER POONIA MALE OBC72521 118.7681 LAKSHMI DEVI

478602 SHER SINGH GURJAR BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC72522 118.7681 SURESHI DEVI
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289026 RAJENDER BANTA RAM MALE SC72523 118.7681 KRISHANA DEVI

207187 RAVI KUMAR BACHCHOO SINGH MALE OBC72524 118.7681 VIMLESH KUMARI

193181 PINKI MEENA DHAN SINGH FEMALE ST72525 118.7681 KAMLESH MEENA

319038 VIJAY LAXMI BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA FEMALE SC72526 118.7681 CHOTI DEVI

619018 SARITA MAHALA GOPAL RAM MAHALA FEMALE OBC72527 118.7681 SUGANA DEVI

577376 DHEERAJ KUMAR PUROHIT BHAWANI SHANKAR PUROHIT MALE EWS72528 118.7681 JOSHANA BAI PUROHIT

168913 ARVIND KUMAR SOGUN KAILASH CHAND SOGUN MALE ST72529 118.7681 POONI BAI MINA

181644 ROHIT KUMAR LAVVANSHI MUKESH KUMAR LAVVANSHI MALE OBC72530 118.7681 MURTI BAI

175947 RUBY MALI SANJAY FEMALE OBC72531 118.7681 YESKANCHAN MALI

391114 RAJESH KUMAR MAWLIYA GOKUL PRASAD MAWLIYA MALE OBC72532 118.7681 SANTRA DEVI

330945 MANSHA SAMOTA DOLAT RAM SAMOTA FEMALE OBC72533 118.7681 VIMLA DEVI

254468 GULAB SIDDH DEVNATH FEMALE OBC72534 118.7681 SHAYAR DEVI

306820 SANAVAR IKBAL KHAN FEMALE OBC72535 118.7681 SHHEEDA

361903 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA HARKESH BAIRWA MALE SC72536 118.7681 PAPAI DEVI

364019 KULDEEP SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS72537 118.7681 LEELA DEVI

172886 POOJA MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST72538 118.7681 LADBAI DEVI

349368 DEEPAK KUMAWAT BHAGWAN SAHAY KUMAWAT MALE OBC72539 118.7681 SAWITRI DEVI

583313 PRAVEEN KUMAR LAKHUMBRA RAJ MAL MALE ST72540 118.7681 YESBABUDI

465871 VIKAS BISHNOI KARNA RAM MALE OBC72541 118.7681 PUSHPA

535950 SHYAMA CHAUDHARY BHARAT LAL CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC72542 118.7681 URMILA DEVI

201385 SUDHA SAINI KHACHERU FEMALE OBC72543 118.7500 PREM WATI

320184 HUKAM CHAND RAIGAR SHYOJI RAM RAIGAR MALE SC72544 118.7500 TEEJA DEVI

455917 CHANDRA PRAKASH BISHNOI LADU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC72545 118.7500 KHEEVANEE BISHNOI

303877 TRILOK CHAND TARA CHAND MALE GEN72546 118.7500 KAMLA DEVI

563668 RADHE SHYAM SAINI LALA RAM SAINI MALE OBC72547 118.7500 NORATI DEVI

259549 HEERA LAL SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC72548 118.7500 MEERA DEVI

370184 BHANU VASHISHTHA BADRI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS72549 118.7500 GIRIJA SHARMA

122887 GHANSHYAM MEHRA GOVIND RAM MALE SC72550 118.7500 MUNNI DEVI

457223 KHET DAN ASHU DAN CHARAN MALE OBC72551 118.7500 GOMATI KANWAR

580570 KAUSHAL LABANA RAMESH CHANDRA LABANA MALE MBC72552 118.7500 YESILA LABANA

355575 PRIYANKA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS72553 118.7500 SUSHEELA DEVI

319500 PAVAN KUMAR TYAGI RAMAKANT TYAGI MALE EWS72554 118.7500 GUDDI DEVI

330284 MOHAN LAL MALI BABU LAL MALI MALE OBC72555 118.7500 KAMLA DEVI

433462 RAMU RAM CHAUDHARY GHAMANDA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC72556 118.7500 GAIRA DEVI

357774 JIWAN RAM UJJAWAL BHANWAR LAL UJJAWAL MALE SC72557 118.7500 FOOLA DEVI

293359 SOMDATT RANJEET RAM MALE OBC72558 118.7500 SAROJANA DEVI

179583 ANIL MEENA KAJODI LAL MEENA MALE ST72559 118.7500 GUDDI BAI MEENA

346251 ANIL KUMAR MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA MALE ST72560 118.7500 MANTO DEVI

383106 SHIV NARAYAN MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST72561 118.7500 NARAYANI DEVI MEENA

318497 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SHRI RAJ BHADUR MEENA MALE ST72562 118.7500 SARVO DEVI

444648 RAMESH KUMAR REWANT RAM MALE OBC72563 118.7500 GANGA DEVI

303855 DARA SINGH LABH SINGH MALE SC72564 118.7500 JAMNA DEVI

246721 SHIVANI JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE EWS72565 118.7500 DURGA DEVI JOSHI

287434 RAMESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC72566 118.7500 SUMITRA DEVI

552369 RAJA RAM MAGA RAM MALE MBC72567 118.7500 LAXMI DEVI

507745 MUKESH KUMAR KURIYA PARMA RAM MALE OBC72568 118.7500 RUPA DEVI

290702 SUBHASH CHANDER OM PRAKASH MALE SC72569 118.7500 BIRMA DEVI

457226 KAMAL SUTHAR BHINYA RAM MALE OBC72570 118.7500 PUSHPA DEVI

182545 DESHPAL YADAV UMMEDSINGH YADAV MALE OBC72571 118.7500 SITA BAI YADAV

198352 ANKIT CHAUDHARY BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC72572 118.7500 PRABHA DEVI

319659 RINKU SINGH BABU LAL GET MALE OBC72573 118.7500 SANTRA DEVI

266805 HEMRAJ SAINI LAXMINARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC72574 118.7500 NAHANI DEVI

328198 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV BALKISHAN YADAV MALE OBC72575 118.7500 BIDAMEE DEVI

348895 SHIVRAM JATAV OMPRAKESH MALE SC72576 118.7500 KAMALISH

229482 NAVRATAN RAMAWAT BABU LAL RAMAWAT MALE OBC72577 118.7500 PUSHPA DEVI

144426 PATAL KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC72578 118.7500 SARITA DEVI

630130 ARCHNA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN72579 118.7500 URMILA SHARMA

542490 SARITA CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC72580 118.7500 PATASI DEVI

125010 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST72581 118.7500 LALI DEVI

481131 SONU KUMAR GURJAR BIRBAL GURJAR MALE MBC72582 118.7500 DHANPALI DEVI
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153005 SUMAN BAI SUBE SINGH FEMALE OBC72583 118.7500 URMILA DEVI

555827 RACHANA KUMARI VERMA BANNA LAL VERMA FEMALE SC72584 118.7500 MEERA DEVI

135510 DEEPAK TANWAR BABU LAL TANWAR MALE SC72585 118.7500 BHAGWATI DEVI

448442 IRFAN ABDUL HAKEEM MALE OBC72586 118.7500 JUBEDA BANO

459737 REWAT GIRI FATEH GIRI MALE OBC72587 118.7500 KELI DEVI

213855 ANIL VAISHNAV GHANSHYAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC72588 118.7500 LAD DEVI

443699 JITENDRA KUMAR THANA RAM MALE SC72589 118.7500 SEETA DEVI

281960 PUNIT YADAV POKAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC72590 118.7500 SHARDA

588759 KARTIK BHARAT KUMAR MALE OBC72591 118.7500 SAJJAN DEVI

317595 VIRENDRA SINGH GURJAR LAXMAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC72592 118.7500 SHANTI DEVI

163506 PRASHANT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC72593 118.7500 MANJU DEVI

411292 AKHERAJ SINGH. VIRD SINGH MALE EWS72594 118.7500 GULAB KANWAR

345807 DINESH KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC72595 118.7500 JAMANA DEVI

182494 SANJU MEENA SOBHAGMAL MEENA FEMALE ST72596 118.7500 KALAWATI BAI

162464 KISHAN KANHIYA BHARDWAJ MANMOHAN BHARDWAJ MALE EWS72597 118.7500 LALITA BHARDWAJ

577134 NIKUNJ PATIDAR HARISH PATIDAR MALE OBC72598 118.7500 YESKALA PATIDAR

363820 HARI KISHAN GURJAR HIRA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC72599 118.7500 PREM DEVI

414279 DIVYA PARETA GHANSHYAM FEMALE OBC72600 118.7500 RAJ KUMARI

234985 MANISH MEENA SHYOJI LAL MEENA MALE ST72601 118.7500 NATI BAI

188918 ACHALA RAM BHABHUTA RAM MALE OBC72602 118.7500 PARU DEVI

383470 MANISH KUMAR SHAKYA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC72603 118.7500 SONDEVI

423218 BALKESH BANO ABDUL LATIF FEMALE OBC72604 118.7500 JARINA BANO

289887 LALARAM POONIA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC72605 118.7500 MANOHARI DEVI

252426 SITA CHANAN MAL GHINTALA FEMALE OBC72606 118.7500 INDIRA DEVI

145222 SUMIT ASWAL SHARWAN KUMAR MALE SC72607 118.7500 TARA DEVI

342741 RAJVEER SINGH GURJAR SHER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC72608 118.7500 RAMO DEVI

631027 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC72609 118.7500 RAJESH DEVI

460687 PREMPRAKASH BUDHA RAM MALE OBC72610 118.7500 BABU DEVI

409531 PUKHRAJ OM PRAKASH MALE SC72611 118.7500 CHAMPA DEVI

187688 DURJAN SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE EWS72612 118.7500 MANJU DEVI

532011 RAVI MEENA SARFURAM MALE ST72613 118.7500 NARESHI

165970 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEENA JAYRAM MEENA MALE ST72614 118.7500 ARCHANA DEVI

338476 KIRAN MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST72615 118.7500 MOTA DEVI

347482 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAM RATAN MEENA MALE ST72616 118.7500 MOOLI DEVI

430378 PINKU KUMARI LEELADHAR FEMALE OBC72617 118.7500 PREM DEVI

233420 PRIYA PUROHIT KAILASH PATI PUROHIT FEMALE EWS72618 118.7500 SANJU DEVI PUROHIT

577517 CHIRAG DARJI KACHRU DARJI MALE OBC72619 118.7500 YESPUSHPA

475572 NAINIKA RAJAWAT DILEEP SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE GEN72620 118.7500 RENU BALA RATHORE

236056 DIGVIJAY GURJAR BHOLA SHANKAR GURJAR MALE MBC72621 118.7500 BHANWARI BAI

155118 SONU BAI MEENA LEELA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST72622 118.7500 PREM DEVI

344788 MONIKA KUMARI MEENA BHAGIRATH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST72623 118.7500 DURGA DEVI MEENA

212208 DEEPAK JAT SITARAM JAT MALE OBC72624 118.7500 GEETA DEVI

216487 HIMALAYA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN72625 118.7500 MADHUBALA SHARMA

449769 PREMA RAM RAVA RAM MALE SC72626 118.7500 NENU DEVI

342231 NATASHA JAT CHHEETARMAL JAT FEMALE OBC72627 118.7500 SAMPAT DEVI

586425 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT NEPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN72628 118.7500 YESPAVAN KUNWAR

331296 VIKRAM YADAV SHRAWAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC72629 118.7500 MUNGI DEVI

217708 KARISHMA KUMARI SHARMA VIJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS72630 118.7500 VIJAY LAKSHMI SHARMA

140632 VANI CHOUDHARY MUKESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC72631 118.7500 SNEHLATA CHOUDHARY

232029 KANCHAN BISHNOI KULDEEP BISHNOI FEMALE OBC72632 118.7500 SUMITRA BISHNOI

510703 MEENAL CHOUDHARY MAHAVEER JANDU FEMALE OBC72633 118.7500 SARITA

183546 POOJA SHARMA SHIVPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS72634 118.7500 GAYATRI SHARMA

394977 MUSKAN SAMRIYA OMPRAKASH SAMRIYA FEMALE SC72635 118.7500 MAMTA DEVI

403195 KISHAN KUMAR MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA MALE ST72636 118.7500 NAINA DEVI

439896 LALIT PARIHAR RAGHUNATH RAM PARIHAR MALE OBC72637 118.7500 MUNNI DEVI

290190 HIRA LAL SUBHASH MALE SC72638 118.7500 POOJA DEVI

347141 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD JAT MALE OBC72639 118.7500 ROODI DEVI

563042 ARVIND KUMAR MALI KAILASH CHAND MALI MALE OBC72640 118.7500 SITA DEVI

446581 MANVENDRA SAGRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72641 118.7500 RAJI DEVI

621050 SARITA CHOUDHARY MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC72642 118.7500 RUKMA DEVI
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525767 ANKIT RAJPUROHIT BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS72643 118.7500 GEETA KANWAR

610611 NIDHI PRAJAPAT ARJUN LAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC72644 118.7500 BARPHAI DEVI

592599 NARENDRA SINGH SOLANKI BHERU SINGH MALE GEN72645 118.7500 YESAMBA BAI

391785 ROHIT MEENA RAMESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST72646 118.7500 SUMAN DEVI

371341 POONAM KANWAR CHAPAWAT RAMDEV CHAPAWAT FEMALE OBC72647 118.7500 MEENA KANWAR

155848 NEETU BAI PRAJAPAT SIYARAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC72648 118.7500 URMILA DEVI

210955 SUNIL GURJAR RADHAKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC72649 118.7500 BANTI DEVI

307842 JAGVEER SINGH VEER SINGH MALE OBC72650 118.7319 JASVEER KOUR

438038 DILIP KUMAR NENU RAM MALE OBC72651 118.7319 EXMSONI DEVI

396734 SHABANA RIYASAT ALI KHAN FEMALE OBC72652 118.7319 MUKHTIYAR KHAN

248598 HARISHANKAR TELEE JAGDISH LAL TELEE MALE OBC72653 118.7319 YESKANCHAN BAI

619835 PAWAN KUMAR DADHICH DAL CHAND DADHICH MALE EWS72654 118.7319 GEETA DEVI

157526 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC72655 118.7319 PREM YADAV

605908 MANJU SONI GOPAL SONI FEMALE OBC72656 118.7319 DURGA SONI

346056 PRADEEP KUMAR PANKAJ KALU RAM PANKAJ MALE SC72657 118.7319 RADHA DEVI PANKAJ

373175 SIYARAM MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST72658 118.7319 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

274323 RIDDHI DASHORA DINKAR DASHORA FEMALE GEN72659 118.7319 YESRADHA DEVI DASHORA

507562 ASEEM PARVEZ MOIDEEN MALE OBC72660 118.7319 RAHISA BANO

226539 MOSIM KHAN GANNI KHAN MALE OBC72661 118.7319 PARVEEN BANU

308549 RAJPAL RAR BANWARI RAR MALE OBC72662 118.7319 SHAYRO DEVI

189458 BAGTA RAM HARKHA RAM MALE SC72663 118.7319 KHEMI DEVI

125172 SHANKAR LAL JANGIR VISHRAM JANGIR MALE OBC72664 118.7319 NAND SAGAR

441668 NETARAM PARSARAM MALE SC72665 118.7319 SHANTI

448478 RAMESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC72666 118.7319 CHUKI DEVI

230702 BANWARI LAL MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC72667 118.7319 SURJI DEVI

366592 AJAY KUMAR JATAV SHIVRAM JATAV MALE SC72668 118.7319 ROOPI DEVI

475700 BAL KRISHNA DHAKAR SITA RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC72669 118.7319 MANBHAR DEVI

432941 RAM BILASH RAM SAWRUP MALE OBC72670 118.7319 SHINWARI

557616 LOKESH KUMAR JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC72671 118.7319 KANCHAN DEVI

319615 BHAGWAN SHAY CHOUDHARY SHYORAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72672 118.7319 KALI DEVI

407634 KISHAN SINGH DILEEP SINGH MALE EWS72673 118.7319 SUGANA KANWAR

337571 SOHAN SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS72674 118.7319 LALI SHARMA

296775 VINOD KUMAR RAJI RAM MALE OBC72675 118.7319 ANNI DEVI

404455 PARMANAND MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST72676 118.7319 SABUTI

267430 INDAL SINGH MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC72677 118.7319 UMMEDI

405201 SUSHIL SHARMA MATHURA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS72678 118.7319 CHHOTI DEVI

244267 AKASH KUMAR KHATIK HAJARI LAL MALE SC72679 118.7319 BALI BAI

167581 KULDEEP MEENA PYARE LAL MEENA MALE ST72680 118.7319 SANTO DEVI

346020 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC72681 118.7319 DAKHA DEVI

308278 NUTAN KUMARI DAYARAM FEMALE SC72682 118.7319 SANTOSH SABLANIA

195654 ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY BHEEKAM SINGH MALE OBC72683 118.7319 DRAUPADI DEVI

366455 SEEMA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAI JAT FEMALE OBC72684 118.7319 SAJANA DEVI

350394 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST72685 118.7319 MEGHANTEE

347780 JITENDRA SINGH BAINIWAL MAHENDRA SINGH BAINIWAL MALE OBC72686 118.7319 SHIVDEI

343841 VINOD KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC72687 118.7319 SAJANA DEVI YADAV

431306 RAKESH JAGDISH MALE SC72688 118.7319 SUGNAI DEVI

168733 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA VINODI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN72689 118.7319 GEETA DEVI

263776 MANISHA MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST72690 118.7319 TEEJA DEVI

464705 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY PARASMAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72691 118.7319 RUKHMA DEVI

578862 VIJAY PATIDAR PREMLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC72692 118.7319 YESRASI PATIDAR

500842 PAWAN MEENA MORDHVAJ MEENA MALE ST72693 118.7319 LAD BAI

464300 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC72694 118.7319 LEELA DEVI

183247 JITENDRA KUMAR ODD CHITAR LAL ODD MALE OBC72695 118.7319 BHAROSHI BAI

565910 GAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC72696 118.7319 KALI DEVI

513060 SURBHI DEORA KALU SINGH DEORA FEMALE OBC72697 118.7319 HEMLATA DEORA

137661 HIMANSHU JAGJEET SINGH MALE SC72698 118.7319 KUSUM

382726 RINKU GURJAR MISHRA GURJAR MALE MBC72699 118.7319 BATI DEVI

360130 LOKESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72700 118.7319 HANSA DEVI

514305 BHARAT PRAJAPAT DINESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC72701 118.7319 NIRMALA DEVI

152672 JAI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS72702 118.7319 MANOJ DEVI
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362849 RITIK ASWAL SHIVDAYAL MALE SC72703 118.7319 NUTAN DEVI

377477 ALKA YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC72704 118.7319 NANA DEVI

535399 ANSHUMAN SINGH RAJAWAT CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE EWS72705 118.7319 PRAKASH KANWAR

547670 RAJKUMARI SANWAR MAL BHUKAR FEMALE OBC72706 118.7319 VINOD DEVI

565475 DHARMRAJ SAINI BASNTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC72707 118.7319 BHURI DEVI

500259 NEERAJ KUMAR NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR MALE OBC72708 118.7319 KAMLESH NAGAR

626444 LAXMI GURJAR KUNWAR SINGH FEMALE MBC72709 118.7319 KELA

302256 RAHUL JOSHI PAWAN KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS72710 118.7319 ARUNA JOSHI

455955 ANIL PANCHARIYA JUGAL KISHOR MALE EWS72711 118.7319 GEETA DEVI

143729 KRISHAN SINGH PARIHAR MAL SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC72712 118.7319 MAGAN  KANWAR

548059 ASHA SAINI TULSHIRAM SAINI FEMALE OBC72713 118.7319 SURGYANI DEVI

128527 Pooja Nagar Shivji Ram Nagar FEMALE OBC72714 118.7319 KEDAR DEVI

631720 MONIKA SATYPAL YADAV FEMALE OBC72715 118.7319 VEERMATI DEVI

275952 SANJAY PATIDAR RAMCHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC72716 118.7319 YESLALITA PATIDAR

584273 PRERNA SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN72717 118.7319 YESKUSUM LATA

614095 BHAWNA KAUSHIK GAJRAJ KAUSHIK FEMALE GEN72718 118.7319 MANISHA DEVI

510705 MUKESH CHOUDHARY RAMDEV MALE OBC72719 118.7319 MEERA DEVI

617400 NIRANJAN KANWAR GOVIND SINGH FEMALE GEN72720 118.7319 BHAGWAN KANWAR

319937 AKSHAY SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE GEN72721 118.7319 SUNITA KANWAR

334470 MUMAL PRAJAPAT TARA CHAND PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC72722 118.7319 SUMAN DEVI

334220 CHANCHAL DHOBI SURAJ DHOBI FEMALE SC72723 118.7319 SITA DEVI

621068 SANWARI MOTI RAM FEMALE OBC72724 118.7319 TULCHHA DEVI

625604 YACHANA KUMARI RAJPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC72725 118.7319 MINA DEVI

167114 AKASH MANSINGH MALE EWS72726 118.7319 SUNITA

515028 MUKESH CHAND SISODIA AMOLAK CHAND SISODIA MALE SC72727 118.7138 VIMLA

182306 VARTUL ADLAKHA ASHOK KUMAR ADLAKKHA MALE GEN72728 118.7138 RAJ ADLAKKHA

121487 PUKHRAJ JANGIR JETHMAL JANGIR MALE OBC72729 118.7138 VIMALA

130963 VIJAY KUMAR MANDIWAL ARJUN LAL MANDIWAL MALE SC72730 118.7138 GEETA DEVI

406863 GANPAT RAM JETHA RAM MALE SC72731 118.7138 KHATU DEVI

285860 DEEPAK KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC72732 118.7138 KAMLESH DEVI

225432 SAROJ MEGHWAL LUXMI NARAYAN FEMALE SC72733 118.7138 BHANWARI DEVI

349035 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MITTHU LAL MEENA MALE ST72734 118.7138 KALI DEVI MEENA

484104 SUGAN MEENA SIYA RAM MEENA MALE ST72735 118.7138 VILASEE

340411 AKSHAY KUMAR JINDAL KAILASH CHAND JINDAL MALE SC72736 118.7138 TARA DEVI

339520 RAMVEER MEENA BALU MEENA MALE ST72737 118.7138 PARTO MEENA

189799 POOJA JEENGER KISHNA RAM FEMALE SC72738 118.7138 GEETA DEVI

166903 NIDHI MOHAN SHARMA JAGMOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN72739 118.7138 SAVITA DEVI SHARMA

157425 LAKHVINDAR SINGH SATNAM SINGH MALE OBC72740 118.7138 PARMGEET KOUR

240037 PARAMVEER SINGH HADA BHAGWAN SINGH HADA MALE EWS72741 118.7138 MEGHRAJ KANWAR

555311 KAMLESH PRAJAPATI PRABHU LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC72742 118.7138 NATHI DEVI

369203 LOKESH SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE OBC72743 118.7138 BABITA DEVI

256447 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST72744 118.7138 BIMLA DEVI

422209 SONAM RAJENDRA FEMALE OBC72745 118.7138 MANJU DEVI

446395 CHHAGANA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE ST72746 118.7138 LUNEE DEVI

401512 ANAND SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS72747 118.7138 SUNITA DEVI

378078 LOKESH KUMAR BENIWAL SITARAM JAT MALE OBC72748 118.7138 PREM DEVI

180794 PRAHLAD JATAV ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC72749 118.7138 BATTI BAI

257360 ASHA MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST72750 118.7138 KALYANI DEVI

432152 MEHARA RAM SWAROOPA RAM MALE SC72751 118.7138 LEELA DEVI

173524 GAURAV KUMAR VERMA RAMANAND VERMA MALE SC72752 118.7138 NIRMALA

433937 SURESH KUMAR KUYA RAM MALE SC72753 118.7138 SEVANTI DEVI

323558 RAVI SAHU RAMBABU SAHU MALE OBC72754 118.7138 PARVATI SAHU

435978 INDRAJEET GHISU LAL MALE OBC72755 118.7138 BHAGWATI

283756 YOGITA SHESHKARAN FEMALE OBC72756 118.7138 BIRMA DEVI

486467 MANOJ MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST72757 118.7138 MANA BAI

390039 POONAM CHOUDHARY RAJESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC72758 118.7138 SUMAN CHOUDHARY

542666 MEENA SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS72759 118.7138 MANJU DEVI

140308 NEETU GOSWAMI PADAM PURI FEMALE OBC72760 118.7138 DWARIKA DEVI

630052 RAKSHA YOGESH KUMAR FEMALE SC72761 118.7138 SALOCHANA DEVI

306959 SUNITA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC72762 118.7138 TARAWANTI
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446048 SAHI RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC72763 118.7138 RUKMA

447348 SITA RAM GORKHA RAM MALE OBC72764 118.7138 CHHAGANI

365139 TEENA KUMAWAT BODU RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC72765 118.7138 RATANI DEVI

594477 DEEPIKA MENARIA AMBA LAL MENARIA FEMALE GEN72766 118.7138 YESBHAWANA MENARIA

372996 ADITI BHARDWAJ KALI CHARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS72767 118.7138 REKHA SHARMA

323742 GUDDU SINGH SHEKHAWAT SHEWAPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS72768 118.7138 LDCPSUNITA KANWAR

243319 DEEPAK LABANA AMBALAL LABANA MALE GEN72769 118.7138 YESKANCHAN BAI

257626 SURENDRA SINGH MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST72770 118.7138 MANGLI DEVI

222183 SUMAN ACHARYA SANGRAM ACHARYA FEMALE OBC72771 118.7138 JAMUNA ACHARYA

325312 SONU SIKARWAR SUGARSINGH MALE SC72772 118.7138 VEANA DEVI

392774 NARESH SAINI SANJAY KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC72773 118.7138 MANBHARI DEVI

158695 KOMAL MINA JAGDISH PRASAD MINA FEMALE ST72774 118.7138 URMILA DEVI

167867 NIRMALA SAINI GOPAL NARAIN SAINI FEMALE OBC72775 118.6957 BHAGWATI DEVI

132505 KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FATEH SINGH MALE EWS72776 118.6957 SANTOSH KUNWAR

214978 DINESH KUMAR RAWAL NARAYAN RAWAL MALE SC72777 118.6957 JADAV DEVI RAWAL

284864 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC72778 118.6957 SARSWATI DEVI

524608 ASHA RAM HANSA RAM MALE SC72779 118.6957 PARTI DEVI

559466 MOHD.HAARIS KHAN NAFEES MIYAN MALE GEN72780 118.6957 AZIZA KHANAM

129503 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA MALE SC72781 118.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

140882 SUSHIL KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC72782 118.6957 DHANNI DEVI

601851 POOJA KUNWAR BALLA RAI SINGH BALLA FEMALE EWS72783 118.6957 MANJULA DEVI

373235 RAMJI LAL SARAN SITA RAM SARAN MALE OBC72784 118.6957 GYARSI DEVI

512209 RAM NARAYAN KUMAWAT HIRA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC72785 118.6957 GULAB DEVI

171323 GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA ANJANI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS72786 118.6957 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

167673 KARAN DUTT VISHNU DUTT MALE EWS72787 118.6957 VISHAKHA

437182 SUNIL BANSHI LAL MALE OBC72788 118.6957 SHANTI

498187 BAJRANG LAL JANKI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC72789 118.6957 KALAVATI BAI

153811 VIPIN HARI SINGH MALE SC72790 118.6957 SHANTI DEVI

131765 JAYDEEP PANDWAL PRADEEP PANDWAL MALE OBC72791 118.6957 SEEMA PANDWAL

270221 PINKI VYAS RAJEEV FEMALE GEN72792 118.6957 YESSANTOSH VYAS

349088 SITARAM JAT PRABHU DAYAL JAT MALE OBC72793 118.6957 SUMITRA DEVI

379197 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA DURGA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS72794 118.6957 GEETA DEVI

313448 SHIVAM CHATURVEDI SANTOSH KUMAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS72795 118.6957 MEERA DEVI

140982 PRMOD KUMAR SHARMA SHIV DATT SHARMA MALE EWS72796 118.6957 RAM KALYANI SHARMA

240629 GHANSHYAM NATH BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC72797 118.6957 JANTA BAI

246121 PUSHKAR LAL SEN LALURAM SEN MALE OBC72798 118.6957 KESAR DEVI

511916 ANAND SINGH GEHLOT RADHESHYAM MALE OBC72799 118.6957 SEEMA DEVI

532230 DHARMRAJ MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST72800 118.6957 GOPALI DEVI

469633 PRAVEEN KUMAR HEERA RAM MALE OBC72801 118.6957 SEETA DEVI

559042 SHER SHINGH YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV MALE OBC72802 118.6957 MANJU DEVI

139709 DHARAMPAL CHECHI OM PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC72803 118.6957 MAYA DEVI

210363 KANHAIYA LAL BALAI PYAR CHAND MALE SC72804 118.6957 SONA DEVI

424571 VANDANA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE SC72805 118.6957 NIRMLA DEVI

139658 NARPAT RAM PARMA RAM MALE OBC72806 118.6957 BAJU DEVI

149993 MANNA RAM POKAR RAM MALE SC72807 118.6957 CHHOTI DEVI

500353 PRAVEEN SHARMA DASHRATH SHARMA MALE EWS72808 118.6957 SANTOSH BAI

549084 SUMITRA BURDAK CHAND MAL BURDAK FEMALE OBC72809 118.6957 KAMALA DEVI

247410 PAYAL DANGI CHHOGA LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC72810 118.6957 YESWARJU DEVI

431979 BHAVESH DAVE PREM PRAKASH DAVE MALE EWS72811 118.6957 NIRMALA

121534 SACHIN SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS72812 118.6957 ASHA DEVI

268436 SHAHIL KHAN SHAKIL KHAN MALE GEN72813 118.6957 ABIDA KHAN

493326 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST72814 118.6957 PRABHATI

476190 ASHUTOSH SEN PRADEEP KUMAR MALE OBC72815 118.6957 MADALSA SEN

214472 NISHANT SONI GOPAL SONI MALE OBC72816 118.6957 REKHA SONI

438533 MAHENDRA GURJAR BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC72817 118.6957 BHANWARI DEVI

172722 DUSHYANT SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS72818 118.6957 GUDDI DEVI

323507 ABHIJEET MAHALA PRATAP MAHALA MALE OBC72819 118.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

470188 VISHAN SINGH KOUSHLA RAM MALE OBC72820 118.6957 CHUNI DEVI

450411 SOMA RAM RENWAT RAM MALE SC72821 118.6957 KHETU DEVI

263814 CHETAN SINGH KASANA RAM DAYAL KASANA MALE MBC72822 118.6957 HARESH DEVI
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303056 DINKY PANJWANI INDER KUMAR PANJWANI FEMALE EWS72823 118.6957 JAYA PANJWANI

547312 PRAMOD VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC72824 118.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

317483 RAM LAKHAN MEVARAM MALE OBC72825 118.6957 GUDDI DEVI

212690 HEMRAJ GURJAR BANNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC72826 118.6957 KAMLA DEVI

371044 KALPANA CHOUDHARY SURJARAM JAT FEMALE OBC72827 118.6957 PREM DEVI

159894 KRISHAN PRAJAPAT SURESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC72828 118.6957 SAJNA DEVI

157458 PRIYA MEENA LALJI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST72829 118.6957 DHAPLI DEVI

575382 KALPESH DHANKI SURENDRA DHANKI MALE MBC72830 118.6957 YESSUSHILA DEVI

262867 SUMAN GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR FEMALE MBC72831 118.6957 RAJANTI DEVI GURJAR

279950 SUMIT SINGH RAJPUT PABU SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS72832 118.6957 BHAVARI DEVI

342097 JITENDRA SWAMI SITA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC72833 118.6957 BEENA DEVI

170393 ROHIT SONI BACHCHU SINGH SONI MALE OBC72834 118.6957 ANITA SONI

373549 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SHAI SHARMA MALE EWS72835 118.6957 URMILA DEVI

380954 PAYAL PRAJAPATI HARI RAM PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC72836 118.6957 PREM DEVI

134977 BAL RAM SHYOPAL RAM MALE OBC72837 118.6957 SANTOSH DEVI

536378 BANTI PRASAD SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC72838 118.6957 RAJANTI DEVI

254456 PRIYANKA GURJAR BHAGIRATH GURJAR FEMALE MBC72839 118.6957 ROTASH DEVI

218006 SURYA PRAKASH KHATIK NAINA LAL KHATIK MALE SC72840 118.6957 LEELA DEVI

485697 PAWAN POTTER MEGHRAJ POTTER MALE OBC72841 118.6957 CHANDRAKALA POTTER

420255 HOMVEER MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC72842 118.6957 MANJU DEVI

488376 ANSHIKA GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL FEMALE EWS72843 118.6957 SEEMA GOYAL

525986 SUMAN KUNWAR CHOUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS72844 118.6957 LALITA KUNWAR

415791 VIJAY KUMAR RAMPRASAD MALE SC72845 118.6957 DHAPU BAI

538384 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA MANTU LAL MEENA MALE ST72846 118.6957 KAMLESHI MEENA

445962 RAVINDRA JETHA RAM MALE OBC72847 118.6957 REKHA SUMAN

331786 ASHA SAINI GOVERDHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC72848 118.6957 MEERA SAINI

302506 SUMAN RADHA KRISHAN JANDU FEMALE OBC72849 118.6957 RAMI DEVI

285322 RAKESH KUMAR FAKEER CHAND MALE OBC72850 118.6775 RAM DEVI

452025 SHARWAN KUMAR BISHNOI DERAMA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC72851 118.6775 SHANTI DEVI

390297 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC72852 118.6775 MANA DEVI

242060 SANDEEP KUMAR LOHAR NANALAL MALE OBC72853 118.6775 YESMUNNI BAI

280317 JASPAL SINGH KHAN SINGH MALE OBC72854 118.6775 PRAMJEET KAUR

165220 INDRAJ MEENA MULCHAND MEENA MALE ST72855 118.6775 KAUSHALYA DEVI

134463 JITENDRA VERMA GOVIND RAM VERMA MALE SC72856 118.6775 SANTOSH DEVI

297309 RAJESH KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE OBC72857 118.6775 RESHMI DEVI

295021 MAHESH KUMAR VERMA JAIDEEP VERMA MALE OBC72858 118.6775 TARAMANI DEVI

530921 VIKRAM SINGH NARUKA KAJOD SINGH MALE EWS72859 118.6775 GULAB DEVI

315366 SUSHILA YADAV GHEESA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC72860 118.6775 NAINA DEVI

306572 SURENDRA KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR MALE GEN72861 118.6775 PRAKASH

334260 HANUMAN PRASAD RAMNATH JAT MALE OBC72862 118.6775 SHARVANI DEVI

164177 BALVEER PRAJAPAT HIRA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC72863 118.6775 CHAMMO DEVI

202911 DEEPA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE MBC72864 118.6775 LAXMI DEVI

234397 DINESH MEENA SHIV RAJ MALE ST72865 118.6775 HAJARI DEVI

432579 DEEPIKA PRAJAPAT RAM CHANDRA PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC72866 118.6775 BHAGWATI DEVI

495970 DHANRAJ MEENA RAM CHARAN MEENA MALE ST72867 118.6775 BARFAN BAI

171420 SUBHASH CHAND CHANDEL KAJOD MAL CHANDEL MALE SC72868 118.6775 CHHAMMA DEVI

221657 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH JAKHAR MALE OBC72869 118.6775 BADHO DEVI

215257 SIDHARTH SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS72870 118.6775 PREM LATA

422269 VIKAS KUMAR RAWAT RAM MALE OBC72871 118.6775 LDCPSULOCHANA DEVI

285249 SANJAY KUMAR RAM HARI MALE OBC72872 118.6775 MANSA DEVI

388602 NAVIN JANGIR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC72873 118.6775 BIMALA

226457 TARA CHOUDHARY GENA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC72874 118.6775 CHIKU DEVI

276103 MAHESH PATIDAR GOTAM PATIDAR MALE OBC72875 118.6775 YESBHURI

407506 AJAYPAL SINGH JOR SINGH MALE EWS72876 118.6775 SPSAMNDH KANWAR

199903 HARIVEER AJMER SINGH MALE MBC72877 118.6775 RAMWATI

389036 HEMRAJ MEENA DHARM  SINGH MEENA MALE ST72878 118.6775 MUKTI DEVI

378072 NAVIEN KUMAR MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA MALE ST72879 118.6775 PATARA DEVI

233414 MANGI LAL BISHNOI JAGDISH CHANDRA BISHNOI MALE OBC72880 118.6775 SUSHILA DEVI

381788 SUNITA CHOUDHARY MADAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC72881 118.6775 KAMLA DEVI

354919 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA BAIJNATH SHARMA MALE EWS72882 118.6775 URMILA DEVI
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494642 HARSH SAINI DEVI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC72883 118.6775 PREM DEVI

500746 TALIB KHAN NURUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC72884 118.6775 SHARIFAN BANO

409293 HUKMA RAM JUGTA RAM MALE SC72885 118.6775 TIBI

223179 ARVIND SABLANI JAISA RAM REGAR MALE SC72886 118.6775 KESHAR DEVI

573868 HEMIL SHAH INDRAMAL SHAH MALE GEN72887 118.6775 YESSAROJ SHAH

191025 OMPRAKASH JANGID KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC72888 118.6775 KAMLESH

376992 SUMAN SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS72889 118.6775 SITA DEVI SHARMA

447167 CHAINA RAM BHEEKHA RAM MALE OBC72890 118.6775 LADU DEVI

623473 JITENDER SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE EWS72891 118.6775 RAMU KANWAR

188678 JASKARAN DAN HUKAM DAN MALE OBC72892 118.6775 TAKHTA DEVI

313339 BABLESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BANSHI DHAR ENCHRA MALE OBC72893 118.6775 PREM DEVI

149989 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY BODU RAM BAJIYA MALE OBC72894 118.6775 BIMALA DEVI

224821 RITU SUTHAR NANDKISHOR SUTHAR FEMALE OBC72895 118.6775 SANTOSH SUTHAR

327231 JITENDRA KUMAR SAIN MITHU LAL SAIN MALE OBC72896 118.6775 RAJU DEVI

147402 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC72897 118.6775 SITA DEVI

465454 CHIRAG SONI GANPAT SONI MALE OBC72898 118.6775 REKHA SONI

131197 SITARAM GURJAR MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC72899 118.6775 LALI DEVI

492029 YASHWANT MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA MALE ST72900 118.6775 RAMDHARA DEVI

157415 DEVESH AGARWAL KHEM CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS72901 118.6775 MAYA DEVI

599334 LALIT PATIDAR VASUDEV  PATIDAR MALE OBC72902 118.6775 YESTULASI DEVI PATIDAR

415218 SUNITA DANGI SUBHASH DANGI FEMALE OBC72903 118.6775 DHAPU BAI DANGI

330605 CHANAKYA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS72904 118.6775 KALA SHARMA

590282 SUNIL NANGARCHI JAGDISH CHADRA NANGARCHI MALE OBC72905 118.6775 TARA DEVI

488362 NAVEEN SHARMA SHYAMLAL SHARMA MALE EWS72906 118.6775 SITA DEVI

623550 SHYAM SUNDAR MEGHWAL TEJA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC72907 118.6775 VIMLA  MEGHWAL

312790 KULDEEP MEENA VEDPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST72908 118.6775 ANJU DEVI

142004 KOMAL JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI FEMALE EWS72909 118.6775 INDU JOSHI

425536 MAHESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE EWS72910 118.6775 BHATERI DEVI

565747 BRIJESH KUMAR BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC72911 118.6775 GEETA DEVI

312087 POOJA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC72912 118.6775 CHANDRAKALA

341698 RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY LALA RAM JAT MALE OBC72913 118.6775 RAJU DEVI

312290 SUNITA MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST72914 118.6775 ANITA DEVI

121742 AKASH KUMAR SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC72915 118.6775 ANJU DEVI

356784 PANKAJ SINGH PRABHU DAYAL MAAN MALE GEN72916 118.6775 SANTOSH DEVI

620423 MAHENDRA CHOYAL SODAN RAM MALE OBC72917 118.6775 SARJU DEVI

577503 RAHUL RAMESH MALE ST72918 118.6775 YESSOMI

343869 KANARAM MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST72919 118.6775 KALI DEVI

277719 KRISHNPAL SINGH CHOUHAN KESAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN72920 118.6775 YESCHANDU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

530075 POOJA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS72921 118.6775 RADHA SHARMA

304422 MAMTA RULICHAND SAHU FEMALE OBC72922 118.6775 SUKHI DEVI

190534 MUSKAN GARG RAMESHWAR GARG FEMALE EWS72923 118.6775 MEERA  GARG

340797 VIDYASAGAR DEVASTHALI GAJANAN DEVASTHALI MALE EWS72924 118.6594 JAYSHREE DEVASTHALI

231950 ARUNA BIDAWAT SATAY NARAYAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS72925 118.6594 SAVITRI DEVI

180916 KUNJ BIHARI MEHTA SHEO RAM MEHTA MALE OBC72926 118.6594 AYODHYA BAI

359299 RAM CHAND PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST72927 118.6594 GOPI DEVI MEENA

494716 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST72928 118.6594 CHOTI BAI MEENA

447028 PAPA RAM PRAJAPAT TEJA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC72929 118.6594 UGMA DEVI

584789 AKSHAY SHRIMALI VIJAY PRAKASH SHRIMALI MALE GEN72930 118.6594 MEENA SHRIMALI

443657 INSAF KHAN ASKAR KHAN MALE OBC72931 118.6594 JARINA BANO

223214 SUMAN MARU SHYAM SUNDER MARU FEMALE OBC72932 118.6594 KIRAN DEVI

456671 BAJRANG AMRITA RAM MALE OBC72933 118.6594 SHAYARI DEVI

377968 INDRA RAJ YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC72934 118.6594 DHOLI DEVI

210193 MANORAM MEHAR MOHAN LAL MEHAR MALE SC72935 118.6594 LEELA DEVI

575991 DILIP SINGH SISODIYA RAM SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN72936 118.6594 REKHA KUNWAR

325173 AJAY TAILOR RAMWATAR TAILOR MALE OBC72937 118.6594 ANGOORI DEVI

399122 DEEPAK UJJAWAL LAXMI NARAYAN UJJAWAL MALE SC72938 118.6594 SARASWATI DEVI

437833 SURESH SUTHAR KOJA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC72939 118.6594 CHOTA DEVI

279912 GURSEVAK SINGH BHARPUR SINGH MALE OBC72940 118.6594 SUKHVINDER KAUR

126087 ANIL KUMAR KUMAWAT SAMNDAR LAL MALE OBC72941 118.6594 MISHRI DEVI

303246 MUKESH SUTHAR MAHAVEER SUTHAR MALE OBC72942 118.6594 RANI DEVI
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628405 ABID ANSAR HANIF KHAN MALE OBC72943 118.6594 RAHISAN

577983 JALAD YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV MALE SC72944 118.6594 YESSAVITA DEVI

176158 HEENA PATEL GOUTAM LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC72945 118.6594 YESKAMLA

208868 PUSHPA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC72946 118.6594 SUMITRA DEVI

201298 TEEKENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE SC72947 118.6594 VIDYA DEVI

199243 ARUN SINGH MORDHWAJ DAGUR MALE OBC72948 118.6594 SAVITRI

550713 CHATAR SINGH NAWAL SINGH MALE EWS72949 118.6594 AVAN KUNWAR

275012 ROSHNI RATHORE PRATHVI SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS72950 118.6594 YESKRISHNA RATHORE

401948 SIYARAM MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA MALE ST72951 118.6594 KAILASHI DEVI

512354 POOJA KURDIYA PREM SINGH FEMALE OBC72952 118.6594 PEMA DEVI

397046 OMPRAKASH YADAV SHIV DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC72953 118.6594 KAILI DEVI

384927 KHUSHEERAM MEENA SURAJ MEENA MALE ST72954 118.6594 LEELA DEVI

262754 NIRAJ KUMAR RAJPUT SATYANARAYAN RAJPUT MALE EWS72955 118.6594 LALI DEVI

552788 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAWAR RAMAVATAR MAHAWAR MALE SC72956 118.6594 BIRADHI DEVI

314892 PRADYUMAN AWASTHI GOVERDHAN AWASTHI MALE EWS72957 118.6594 SHIMLA DEVI

162803 GAGAN DIXIT LOKESH SHARMA MALE GEN72958 118.6594 REKHA SHARMA

381198 SONIYA VERMA HEMRAJ VERMA FEMALE SC72959 118.6594 PREM DEVI

159616 RAJESH MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA FEMALE ST72960 118.6594 SUNITA DEVI

301103 UJJAWAL GOYAL PAWAN KUMAR MALE GEN72961 118.6594 USHA GOYAL

622411 GOPAL RAM KAILASH CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC72962 118.6594 SEEMA DEVI

380650 NIKITA DADHICH RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS72963 118.6594 KAVITA SHARMA

556335 RAKESH BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC72964 118.6594 NANDU DEVI

488865 VIKARAM GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC72965 118.6594 SUSHILA DEVI

395785 PINKESH MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST72966 118.6594 BADHA DEVI

317844 VISHNU MAHAWAR RAMJI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC72967 118.6594 KAMLA BAI

558208 JEETRAM BAIRWA HARLAL BAIRWA MALE SC72968 118.6594 SHOBHAG DEVI

615696 ANIL SAINI LALURAM SAINI MALE OBC72969 118.6594 VIMLA DEVI

620349 SHALINI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS72970 118.6594 SEEMA DEVI

534083 ANJALI GUPTA MAHADEVA GUPTA FEMALE GEN72971 118.6594 RADHA DEVI GUPTA

437856 ARJUN RAM NRISINGH RAM MALE OBC72972 118.6594 CHUKI DEVI

305440 SITA RAJVEER FEMALE OBC72973 118.6594 DHARMA

598654 SHIVANI KUNWAR RAO MOHAN SINGH RAO FEMALE GEN72974 118.6594 YESUSHA KUNWAR

555140 GANESH KUMAR MEENA AMOLAK MEENA MALE ST72975 118.6594 ANOKH DEVI

608583 DEEPAK SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE OBC72976 118.6594 KOYALI DEVI

243960 SIYA DHAKER SURESH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC72977 118.6594 OMA BAI

360735 SONIYA YADAV SHANKER LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC72978 118.6594 GHEESHI DEVI

615697 NEHA JANGIR RADHESHYAM FEMALE OBC72979 118.6594 BEENA DEVI

557841 SANJANA CHOUDHARY RAJENDERA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC72980 118.6594 MANJU CHOUDHARY

230092 JYOTI KARWASRA HANUMAN MAL SARAN FEMALE OBC72981 118.6413  WIDMOHANI SARAN

229458 DURJAN SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE GEN72982 118.6413 EXMRAM KANWAR

480868 GARIMA SUWALKA HEMRAJ SUWALKA FEMALE OBC72983 118.6413 PUSHPA SUWALKA

284634 RAJPAL SURENDER JAKHAR MALE OBC72984 118.6413 GUDDI DEVI

568917 HANSMUKH LAL CHATUROT TULSI RAM MALE GEN72985 118.6413 YESBHARTI DEVI

386494 RAUNAK GUPTA UMESH GUPTA MALE EWS72986 118.6413 KRISHNA GUPTA

143402 VAISHALI RAJAWAT MUKEN SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE OBC72987 118.6413 CHANDA RAJAWAT

630400 SUSHEEL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC72988 118.6413 SHARDA DEVI

382391 RAKESH KUMAR JANGID SHANKAR LAL JANGID MALE OBC72989 118.6413 KALAWATI DEVI

184747 SANDHYA MALAV MAHAVEER PRASAD MALAV FEMALE OBC72990 118.6413 NIRMLA MALAV

326114 KHUSHBOO MAHAVAR MOHAN LAL MAHAVAR FEMALE SC72991 118.6413 BABY RANI

268526 MEENESH OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC72992 118.6413 TRIVENI

419298 ABHISHEK KUMAR AJEET SINGH MALE OBC72993 118.6413 KAMLA

317364 AJAY KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC72994 118.6413 RAMBHATERI YADAV

583279 DIPESH SHARMA ANIL SHARMA MALE OBC72995 118.6413 YESSUSHILA SHARMA

556473 LOKESH CHOUDHARY GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC72996 118.6413 SAYAR

291588 GURJANT SINGH GURMAKH SINGH MALE OBC72997 118.6413 RANO BAI

467144 RAKESH SHIMBHU RAM MALE OBC72998 118.6413 NAINI DEVI

148397 RAO PANKAJ SINGH RANJEET SINGH RAO MALE OBC72999 118.6413 JAMNA KANWAR

458788 POOJA HALWANI SURESH PRAKASH FEMALE ST73000 118.6413 BARJU DEVI

263139 GANESH RAJ BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC73001 118.6413 GOVARDHANI BAIRWA

155745 TEJSINGH CHOUDHARY VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC73002 118.6413 TARA DEVI
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629475 PUSHPENDRA GOKUL CHAND MALE OBC73003 118.6413 GOVINDI

195280 PARMANAND KOLI RAMSWAROOP KOLI MALE SC73004 118.6413 GUDDI DEVI

521687 SOURABH SHARMA RAGHUVIR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS73005 118.6413 YESRAMA DEVI

545930 KUNJAN CHAUDHARY SURAJBHAN CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC73006 118.6413 SUMAN CHAUDHARY

158307 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMPRASAD MALE SC73007 118.6413 KAMLESH

213725 RISHABH VISHNOI NARENDRA KUMAR VISHNOI MALE GEN73008 118.6413 MAYA DEVI VISHNOI

581788 YASHVANT SALVI KALU RAM SALVI MALE SC73009 118.6413 YESDHULI DEVI

148581 SHRI RAM MIDAL SHISHPAL MALE SC73010 118.6413 SANTRA DEVI

159025 VISHAL MUKESH MALE EWS73011 118.6413 ANITA

362162 KOMAL BAIRWA SAMPATRAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC73012 118.6413 JAMNA DEVI

155282 DINESH VERMA RAM SINGH VERMA MALE SC73013 118.6413 BHAGVANI DEVI

279096 DROPATI DEVI VIJAY PAL FEMALE SC73014 118.6413 SEEMA DEVI

559327 RAJESH MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST73015 118.6413 KAMLESH DEVI

552691 KUMKUM JAYSWAL TULSI DAS JAYSWAL FEMALE GEN73016 118.6413 MADHUBALA JAYSWAL

213665 ANJALI TRIPATHI GOVIND NARAYAN TRIPATHI FEMALE GEN73017 118.6413 ANTIM BALA

320376 VIKASH MEENA POORAN MAL MEENA MALE ST73018 118.6413 KAMLA DEVI

452243 PARASA RAM RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC73019 118.6413 DARIYA DEVI

224957 SURENDRA POONIA SAMPAT LAL POONIA MALE OBC73020 118.6413 MAMTA DEVI

310387 RAJENDRA LICHHAMAN RAM MALE OBC73021 118.6413 SILOCHANA DEVI

508690 DINESH VISHNOI BUDHARAM MALE OBC73022 118.6413 SHARDA

337674 RAHUL SARAN HANUMAN SAHAY SARAN MALE OBC73023 118.6413 NAUSAR DEVI

457875 VIKRAM BHEEYA RAM MALE OBC73024 118.6413 RUKI DEVI

405964 KHETPAL SINGH SIRDAR DAN MALE OBC73025 118.6413 KANCHAN KANWAR

629036 SANJEETA OTAR SINGH FEMALE OBC73026 118.6413 KAMALA

595476 YUVRAJ SINGH JHALA NARENDRA SINGH JHALA MALE GEN73027 118.6413 YESRESHAM KUNWAR

423925 SATISH KUMAR GOYAL HARI PRASAD GOYAL MALE EWS73028 118.6232 SANTOSH DEVI

489089 DIMPLE LODHA DEVENDRA KUMAR LODHA FEMALE OBC73029 118.6232 PADMA DEVI LODHA

631756 DILSUKH SURAJAN SINGH JAT MALE OBC73030 118.6232 SOMA DEVI

557937 MAHAVEER MALI RAMDEV MALI MALE OBC73031 118.6232 KAILASHI DEVI MALI

327020 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN73032 118.6232 KRISHNA DEVI SHARMA

161168 SANJAY SINGH PRAKASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC73033 118.6232 MUNNI

232112 RAMRATAN BISHNOI GOPI RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC73034 118.6232 GOMTI DEVI

631975 SANDEEP KUMAR PURAN CHAND MALE SC73035 118.6232 SHEELA DEVI

232713 BABITA CHOUDHARY GANESHA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC73036 118.6232 ASHA DEVI

139299 HARI OM BAIRWA MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC73037 118.6232 RATNI DEVI

358236 KHUSHBU SHEKHAWAT SATYANARAYAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS73038 118.6232 SUNITA SHEKHAWAT

317808 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY HARI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC73039 118.6232 BODI DEVI

489248 CHETRAM MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST73040 118.6232 PHOTU DEVI

240874 DILKUSH NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC73041 118.6232 GEETA BAI

386414 MONIKA SONI HANSRAJ SONI FEMALE OBC73042 118.6232 RAJESHWARI SONI

161695 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST73043 118.6232 KRIPA DEVI

250007 SATYENDER KUMAR JAIVEER MALE OBC73044 118.6232 RISHALO DEVI

485078 ANANT YADAV GANESH NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC73045 118.6232 SANTOSH YADAV

424277 VIKRAM SINGH JAGAN LAL MALE SC73046 118.6232 SANTOSH DEVI

221419 KULDEEP VYAS KAMAL NARAYAN VYAS MALE EWS73047 118.6232 MANJU LATA VYAS

513200 KRISHAN PAL SINGH CHAMPAWAT BAGH SINGH CHAMPAWAT MALE EWS73048 118.6232 SUGAN KUNWAR

168801 HARI OM MEENA SIYA RAM MEENA MALE ST73049 118.6232 SHARDA DEVI

209070 RAVINA GARG KAILASH CHANDRA GARG FEMALE OBC73050 118.6232 VIMLA DEVI GARG

382656 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC73051 118.6232 PANCHI DEVI

123186 NARENDRA KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALE OBC73052 118.6232 NIRMLA DEVI

345294 AJIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY SITA RAM JAT MALE OBC73053 118.6232 SUSHILA DEVI

378430 RAM SWAROOP BUNKER PAPPU LAL BUNKER MALE SC73054 118.6232 CHHOTI DEVI BUNKER

342742 SHRI RAM YADAV RAMDEV YADAV MALE OBC73055 118.6232 LDCPPRABHATI DEVI

418470 SONU KANWAR NEER SINGH FEMALE EWS73056 118.6232 KAMLA KANWAR

142585 MAKHAN LAL SAMOTA KUMBHA RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC73057 118.6232 SANTOSH DEVI

473183 VIJAY SINGH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST73058 118.6232 GUDDI DEVI

151586 RAM KARAN KHICHAR BHAGURAM KHICHAR MALE OBC73059 118.6232 RADHA DEVI

212657 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT SOJI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73060 118.6232 DHAN BAI PRAJAPAT

182508 JYOTI MALAV RAJENDRA KUMAR MALAV FEMALE OBC73061 118.6232 RAJESH MALAV

615631 VINOD GORA RAMESHWAR PRASAD GORA MALE OBC73062 118.6232 RADHA DEVI
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142372 LOKESH KUMAR PARMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS73063 118.6232 CHETNA DEVI

401090 AMIT SAINI DHAN SINGH MALE OBC73064 118.6232 DARVI SINGH

483628 INDRA KUMAR MEENA GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST73065 118.6232 OM BAI

293010 SUSHEELA DALEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC73066 118.6232 RAJWANTI

315586 KULDEEP JAIN KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS73067 118.6232 MANJU DEVI JAIN

155237 NAVEEN DAGUR PURAN SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC73068 118.6232 SUNITA

497740 VIKAS MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST73069 118.6232 INDIRA MEENA

223864 DROPATI MAAN RAMESWAR LAL MAAN FEMALE OBC73070 118.6232 SANTOSH

558343 MANISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC73071 118.6232 BASANTI DEVI

611495 VIKRAM YADAV BANWARILAL YADAV MALE OBC73072 118.6232 SUAHILA DEVI

458521 CHANDAN ZYANI TEJA RAM MALE OBC73073 118.6232 MUMAL DEVI

234829 DURGESHI BAI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST73074 118.6232 GEETA BAI

253825 DEEPA KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC73075 118.6232 SANTOSH DEVI

473621 NIDHI KUMARI  MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST73076 118.6232 VIMLA DEVI

551509 HITESH MEENA BHAGA RAM MEENA MALE ST73077 118.6232 CHAMPA DEVI

147848 VISHNU GURJAR TEJU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC73078 118.6232 NATHI DEVI

262195 ARCHANA TRIVEDI BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS73079 118.6232 SANTOSH SHARMA

401149 NEERAJ SINGH GURJAR ATAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC73080 118.6232 SPGULKANDI DEVI

333669 CHIRANJI LAL PRAJAPAT RAM KARAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73081 118.6232 KAMODI DEVI

487008 CHANDRSHEKHAR MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST73082 118.6232 LAXMI DEVI

619531 ANISHA KUMARI SEVA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC73083 118.6232 KAMLA DEVI

439085 TUSHAR CHARAN RAM SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC73084 118.6232 PARAS CHARAN

316826 KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI RAMULAL SAINI MALE OBC73085 118.6232 DAULAT DEVI

315909 PRAVEEN SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC73086 118.6232 MANJU DEVI

233654 SUNIL BISHNOI OMPRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC73087 118.6232 SHARDA DEVI

541871 PRIYANKA BHAWARIYA SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC73088 118.6232 PHOOLI DEVI

527779 GOURAV KUKA RAM MALE SC73089 118.6232 PADAM DEVI

444201 MUKESH PAPPU RAM MALE OBC73090 118.6232 GAIREE DEVI

370667 SONU MEENA RAMVISHWAS MEENA MALE ST73091 118.6232 GUDDI DEVI

312698 RAJESH KUMAR MANGAL SINGH MALE SC73092 118.6051 FOOLVATI DEVI

302466 RAJ KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC73093 118.6051 KAMLA

234706 SUGAN CHAND MALAV SURAJMAL MALAV MALE OBC73094 118.6051 KOUSHALYA BAI MALAV

611564 JITENDRA KUMAR SHERSIA JAGDISH PRASAD SHERSIA MALE SC73095 118.6051 MEERA DEVI

233259 NIRMAL KUMAR GAHLOT OM PRAKASH GAHLOT MALE OBC73096 118.6051 KAMLA GAHLOT

322569 PRAMIL KESHAR DEV MALE SC73097 118.6051 SULOCHANA

284879 HARJEET SINGH HARNAM SINGH MALE SC73098 118.6051 KASHMEER KAUR

559082 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT CHIRANJI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73099 118.6051 TEEJA DEVI

336351 RAJESH KUMAR JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC73100 118.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

257564 CHITWAN SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS73101 118.6051 VIMLA DEVI

210169 ROHIT JOSHI GIRDHAR GOPAL JOSHI MALE GEN73102 118.6051 MANJU JOSHI

474066 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA BELYA RAM MEENA MALE ST73103 118.6051 KISHNEE DEVI

379265 UDAYABHAN BAJYA SULTAN SINGH BAJYA MALE OBC73104 118.6051 BABUDI DEVI

194129 SUNIL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC73105 118.6051 KAMLESH

438790 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY RATNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE GEN73106 118.6051 LDCPSITA DEVI

202642 ROHITASH SINGH RADHE SHYAM MALE MBC73107 118.6051 GEETA DEVI

164456 MANISH RATHORE MANOJ SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS73108 118.6051 MANOJ KANWAR

144348 SUWA LAL KUMAWAT CHHOTU LAL MALE OBC73109 118.6051 SURMA

257684 RANG LAL MEENA PRABHATI LAL MEENA MALE ST73110 118.6051 RUKAMNI DEVI

135843 RAHUL CHOUDHARY BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC73111 118.6051 SANTI DEVI

317106 DURGESH MALI KALYAN MALI MALE OBC73112 118.6051 LADBAI DEVI

286862 BALWAN SONI MAHAVIR PRASAD SONI MALE OBC73113 118.6051 BRIJ BALA

366057 SANTRA POONIA GOVIND RAM JAT FEMALE OBC73114 118.6051 TULSI POONIA

416135 KULDIP GAUTAM PREM PRAKSH GAUTAM MALE EWS73115 118.6051 GAYTRI BAI GAUTAM

610226 SACHIN TAILOR BABULAL TAILOR MALE OBC73116 118.6051 NIRMALA DEVI

619380 RAMSWAROOP JANU GOPAL RAM MALE OBC73117 118.6051 SURJA DEVI

317054 SUBHASH CHAND JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC73118 118.6051 RATANI DEVI

344021 SANDEEP SINGH RAMPRAKASH MALE EWS73119 118.6051 MEENA DEVI

259079 GOLU SINGH CHANDEL MANSINGH CHANDEL MALE EWS73120 118.6051 MEERA CHANDEL

136610 MAHESH KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC73121 118.6051 SUKH DEVI

397310 ABHIJEET SINGH RATHORE GOPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS73122 118.6051 SANTOSH KANWAR
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566217 SUMAN SHARMA RAM AVTAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN73123 118.6051 SHANTI DEVI

194749 SEENU GAUTAM GIRDHARI LAL GAUTAM FEMALE GEN73124 118.6051 MANJU GAUTAM

218166 GAYATRI KUMAWAT LAXMAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC73125 118.6051 GEETA DEVI

311443 MUKESH KUMAR LILU RAM MALE OBC73126 118.6051 RAMI DEVI

229823 SHISHPAL BHANWAL RAMSWROOP BHANWAL MALE OBC73127 118.6051 URMILA DEVI

475749 SANA ANSARI FARID AHMAD ANSARI FEMALE OBC73128 118.6051 SHABNAM ANSARI

417759 BUNTY MALAV BALCHAND MALAV MALE OBC73129 118.6051 NATI BAI

264223 NEERU SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS73130 118.6051 GAYATRI SHARMA

598112 JAY KUMAR SHAH SURESH CHANDRA SHAH MALE GEN73131 118.6051 YESSANGEETA SHAH

183150 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR NANDLAL GURJAR MALE MBC73132 118.6051 URMILA BAI

127955 VIKRAM MEENA MAMCHAND MEENA MALE ST73133 118.6051 RATANI DEVI

224014 SUSHIL RINTOR JAGDISH MALE OBC73134 118.6051 RADHA DEVI

311787 KULDEEP KUMAR VIJAY PAL MALE OBC73135 118.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

435564 RISHABH SHARMA SUMER MAL MALE GEN73136 118.6051 ANSEE DEVI

134715 RAMNARAYAN DHAKAR SOJIRAM DHAKAR MALE OBC73137 118.6051 SHANTI DEVI

504557 AJEET SINGH DUDI RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC73138 118.6051 SHARDA DEVI

386714 VIKRAM SINGH KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC73139 118.6051 CHANDA DEVI

164286 KESHAV KUMAR GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC73140 118.6051 RAJANTI DEVI

191808 RAHUL SINGH BADAN SINGH MALE OBC73141 118.6051 MEENA

198544 CHANDRA BHAN SAINI PUNYA RAM SAINI MALE OBC73142 118.6051 SARUPI DEVI

414376 JYOTI SHARMA GANGA VISHNU SHARMA FEMALE EWS73143 118.6051 PREM BAI SHARMA

365016 VIJENDRA MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST73144 118.6051 KESHANTI DEVI

373815 GURUCHARAN SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS73145 118.6051 ANJU SHARMA

613996 SANDEEP KUMAR MUKHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC73146 118.6051 SATI DEVI

428118 KUMARI ABHILASHA BHAGIRATH MAL FEMALE OBC73147 118.6051 SANTRA DEVI

331804 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA GANGARAM MEENA MALE ST73148 118.6051 RAMESHI DEVI

134960 KAMAL BHAGAT PINTU RAM BHAGAT MALE OBC73149 118.6051 BARJI DEVI

449951 NAVA RAM MADHA RAM MALE SC73150 118.6051 PANI DEVI

330364 AHAM SHARMA KISTUR CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS73151 118.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

411100 KEVA RAM PATEL AJA RAM MALE OBC73152 118.6051 GOMATI DEVI

210891 MUKESH SALVI SHANKAR LAL BALAI MALE SC73153 118.6051 RATAN DEVI

388441 NEHA TAILOR RAM BABU TAILOR FEMALE OBC73154 118.6051 MANJU DEVI

225402 PUKHRAJ SUTHAR DINARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC73155 118.6051 GUDDI DEVI

165080 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAM PRATAP MEENA MALE ST73156 118.6051 MUKESHI MEENA

124622 LALI GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR FEMALE MBC73157 118.6051 SANTOSH

258218 TANISHA LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE MBC73158 118.6051 SUSHILA DEVI

596831 JAYPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAMSINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN73159 118.6051 YESGAJRA KUNWAR

359397 SACHIN GURJAR CHHOTU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC73160 118.6051 SANTOSH DEVI

394401 ANKIT KUMAWAT SHAITAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC73161 118.6051 SUMITRA DEVI

500811 RAJENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC73162 118.5870 SANTOSH KANWAR

631671 MANISH A KUMAR ARJUN SINGH MALE SC73163 118.5870 CHAMELI

216677 HEMRAJ GURJAR GANGARAM GURJAR MALE MBC73164 118.5870 GEETA DEVI

222314 SHRAWAN KUMAR BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC73165 118.5870 JAMANA DEVI

263193 MAYANK PRADHAN HARIOM KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN73166 118.5870 GAYATREE DEVI

429783 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC73167 118.5870 SANTOSH DEVI

139234 BODU RAM KULHARI LALA RAM MALE OBC73168 118.5870 CHANDA DEVI

359868 MOHIT SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC73169 118.5870 KOSHALYA SAINI

328156 PRADEEP KUMAR HAWA SINGH MALE OBC73170 118.5870 VIMLA DEVI

401429 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY RAMPHUL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC73171 118.5870 SAJANNA DEVI

398326 SOHAN LAL SAINI GANGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC73172 118.5870 BHURI DEVI

196348 MUNESH KUMAR HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC73173 118.5870 SHILA DEVI

349312 POOJA SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS73174 118.5870 SEEMA SHARMA

406963 JEEVAN LAL MALLA RAM MALE SC73175 118.5870 NARPATA DEVI

413235 HARI ASHISH MEENA CHATURBHUJ MEENA MALE ST73176 118.5870 KAMPOORI BAI MEENA

574931 SUNIL KUMAR DAMOR BANSHI LAL DAMOR MALE ST73177 118.5870 YESSAVITA DEVI

618823 RAMESH CHAUDHARY PARMA RAM RALIYA MALE OBC73178 118.5870 JARAV DEVI

432301 SHIV DUTT KURI CHELA RAM KURI MALE OBC73179 118.5870 BHANWARI DEVI

470042 JITENDRA KUMAR PREMA RAM MALE SC73180 118.5870 SATI DEVI

188987 LAXMI GODARA TEJARAM FEMALE OBC73181 118.5870 PEMEE DEVI

212687 BHAGCHAND SUTHAR CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC73182 118.5870 SANTOSHI DEVI
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477186 GAURAV BHANA RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANA MALE OBC73183 118.5870 RAJESH KUMARI

367026 ABHISHEK GHEESA RAM MALE GEN73184 118.5870 VIJAY LAXMI

206128 JEETENDRA MEENA DAYARAM MEENA MALE ST73185 118.5870 INDRA DEVI

258272 CHEENA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST73186 118.5870 PREM DEVI

524468 SURAJ PAL SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS73187 118.5870 KAMALA KANWAR

552308 PRAMOD KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR MALE OBC73188 118.5870 LEELA DEVI

354323 PREETI JANGIR SONA RAM JANGIR FEMALE OBC73189 118.5870 ARCHANA

379779 DEEPAK KUMAR MOURYA MAHESH KUMAR MOURYA MALE SC73190 118.5870 MAMTA DEVI

162372 AJAY SINGH SAMAY SINGH MALE SC73191 118.5870 RESHAM

250120 USHA GYAN SINGH FEMALE EWS73192 118.5870 SURESH DEVI

559697 GANESH GURJAR DEVILAL GURJAR MALE MBC73193 118.5870 RATNI DEVI

239159 RAVI SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC73194 118.5870 CHOTI BAI

134627 PRIYA VAISHNAV VIKRANT VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC73195 118.5870 KANTA DEVI

240737 LOKESH SAINI PRABHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC73196 118.5870 TULSI BAI

311264 MANGI LAL GOPI RAM MALE SC73197 118.5870 BHANWARI DEVI

474637 MAHIMA GUPTA GOPAL LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS73198 118.5870 SUNITA GUPTA

204436 SAKET KUMAR SINGHAL SUNIL KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS73199 118.5870 LAXMI DEVI

405549 CHETAN SINGH PARMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE EWS73200 118.5870 GEETA

286937 PAWAN SWAMI BABU LAL SWAMI MALE OBC73201 118.5870 SAROJ DEVI

433088 ROHIT MALVIYA JAGDISH CHAND MALVIYA MALE SC73202 118.5870 KHUSHBU

272221 LAKSHRAJ SINGH RATHORE MOHANPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN73203 118.5870 YESRATNA KUNWAR RATHORE

162409 ANKIT KUMAWAT NAIN SINGH KUMAWAT MALE OBC73204 118.5870 SHEELA

278987 KASHISH CHANDU RAM FEMALE OBC73205 118.5870 KAUSHLYA KUMARI

310020 SUSHMA GANESHA RAM FEMALE EWS73206 118.5870 SUMAN

470068 MRINAL THAKUR CHETAN THAKUR MALE EWS73207 118.5688 MEENAKSHI THAKUR

158336 YOGEETA SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA FEMALE OBC73208 118.5688 BEENA DEVI

295175 ANIL KUMAR HUKAM CHAND MALE ST73209 118.5688 SHANTI DEVI

236986 NITESH GAUTTAM SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN73210 118.5688 RACHNESS GAUTTAM

615104 RAM KHILARI YADAV HARI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC73211 118.5688 RAM DEVI

498812 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS73212 118.5688 GEETA DEVI

421863 SUNIL KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC73213 118.5688 MUNNI DEVI

237093 FARZANA JAKIR HUSAIN FEMALE OBC73214 118.5688  DIVKAMRUNISHA

629679 AJEET SINGH UDAIVEER SINGH MALE OBC73215 118.5688 BHOO DEVI

149362 MONU JANGID TIKAM CHAND JANGID MALE OBC73216 118.5688 PINNU JANGID

417420 FARHEEN PARVEEN SHARAFAT ALI FEMALE EWS73217 118.5688 SALMA PARVEEN

236922 PRADEEP SINGH HADA MANGU SINGH HADA MALE EWS73218 118.5688 MOHAN KANWAR

298762 KULDEEP SINGH KARNEIL SINGH MALE SC73219 118.5688 LDCPRESHAM KAUR

490111 NARENDRA VERMA SITA RAM BERVA MALE SC73220 118.5688 MEERA BAI

501700 UMMED SINGH JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC73221 118.5688 VIMALA JAT

626561 HUSHYAR SINGH KUNJEE LAL MALE OBC73222 118.5688 SHEELA

381273 SHIV DEEP JHAJHARIA DHARMPAL SINGH JHAJHARIA MALE OBC73223 118.5688 SANTOSH JHAJHARIA

420348 RAM SINGH SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC73224 118.5688 SARWANNI DEVI

441366 JOGA RAM LAKHA RAM MALE MBC73225 118.5688 JUMI DEVI

578861 CHIRAG RATHOR AMARENG RATHOR MALE OBC73226 118.5688 YESGULAB

470900 RAJESHWARI MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST73227 118.5688 SUNITA MEENA

419351 SIMA AMILAL FEMALE MBC73228 118.5688 MANJU DEVI

458386 TULSI RAM UGMA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC73229 118.5688 SOHANI DEVI

128547 KULDEEP PAPPU RAM KIRODIWAL MALE SC73230 118.5688 SUMITRA

540537 POOJA KUMARI RAMAWTAR JAT FEMALE OBC73231 118.5688 KAMLA DEVI

354367 GANESH KUMAWAT MANGAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC73232 118.5688 LADA DEVI

459559 HUKAMA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE OBC73233 118.5688 CHAMPA DEVI

228851 JASARAJ BHUTIYA PRABHU RAM MALE OBC73234 118.5688 SIRIYA DEVI

289442 SHUBHAM SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC73235 118.5688 PUNAM DEVI

432494 RAMESH PRAJAPAT NAINA RAM MALE OBC73236 118.5688 PAPU DEVI

221847 JYOTI SONI JAI PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC73237 118.5688 SUNITA SONI

361173 MEENA DEVI BAIRWA RAMLAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC73238 118.5688 SHANTI DEVI

288520 MUKESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC73239 118.5688 SARLA DEVI

284758 ASHISH SHARMA LILADHER SHARMA MALE EWS73240 118.5688 VIDYA DEVI

289302 SUNITA BAI MANI RAM FEMALE SC73241 118.5688 PARVATI DEVI

254939 ANITA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC73242 118.5688 CHANDRAWALI
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176544 SHASHWATI RATHORE SATYANARAYAN SINGH FEMALE GEN73243 118.5688 YESANU KUNVAR

529142 POOJA KUNWAR RATHORE NARPAT SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS73244 118.5688 KAMALA KUNWAR

143731 PRAVEEN SINGH PUSPENDRA SINGH MALE EWS73245 118.5688 MITHU KANWAR

589775 RAJ MEHTA GOPAL MALE GEN73246 118.5688 YESPRITI

217879 AYUSH CHASTA RADHESHYAM CHASTA MALE GEN73247 118.5688 RADHA SHARMA

414522 CHIRAG MEENA JAMANA LAL MEENA MALE ST73248 118.5688 RUKMANI BAI MEENA

625473 MOHAMMAD WARIS NASIBA MALE OBC73249 118.5688 MOHMADI

550177 SHIWANI RATHORE KAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN73250 118.5688 JAYA KUNWAR

462665 SUNIL VISHNOI HARLAL VISHNOI MALE OBC73251 118.5688 SHIVRI DEVI

409333 DEVENDRAPAL RUGARAM MALE OBC73252 118.5688 GAJARO DEVI

325861 RAVI PRAJAPAT BABULAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73253 118.5688 SUNITA DEVI

336499 MUSKHAN MEENA JAI PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST73254 118.5688 MEERA DEVI

606235 MANMEET SINGH KUNDAN SINGH MALE OBC73255 118.5688 MEENAKSHI

541099 SAPNA INDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC73256 118.5507 SPSUMITRA

197572 AJEET KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC73257 118.5507 RAJRANI

406464 MOHAN RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE SC73258 118.5507 SAMDA DEVI

547322 SAPNA JOSHI VISHNU DUTT FEMALE GEN73259 118.5507 RADHA DEVI JOSHI

437066 BHANWAR LAL CHIMANA RAM MALE OBC73260 118.5507 CHAGANI DEVI

133206 INDRAJ SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC73261 118.5507 CHHOTI DEVI

230294 SUBHASH RAM POONAM CHAND MALE OBC73262 118.5507 LALEE DEVI

235802 NARENDRA SINGH ASHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH ASHAWAT MALE EWS73263 118.5507 BANA KANWAR ASHAWAT

433999 MANISH BISHNOI TILOK CHAND MALE OBC73264 118.5507 PUSPA DEVI

295512 RAVINDER KUMAR BHAGI RATH MALE SC73265 118.5507 BIMLA DEVI

550367 NEPAL SINGH DEORA GANPAT SINGH DEORA MALE EWS73266 118.5507 DAKU KANWAR

397792 MANISH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST73267 118.5507 SUNITA DEVI

236453 NEELAM MAHAWAR LAXMI NARAYAN MAHAWAR FEMALE SC73268 118.5507 KAMLESH DEVI MAHAWAR

406681 PREMA RAM SANGA RAM MALE OBC73269 118.5507 RAMU DEVI

315386 DINESH CHAND BAIRWA DURGA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC73270 118.5507 ROOP BAI BAIRWA

197207 RINKU KUMAR MEENA SATISH CHAND MALE ST73271 118.5507 MEERA DEVI

248441 SHIVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN DEVI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS73272 118.5507 KANTA KUNWAR

432537 VIKASH SOLANKI HAPPA RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC73273 118.5507 CHANDRA DEVI

604810 PRAKASH SINGH PANWAR KESHAR SINGH MALE OBC73274 118.5507 MEENA

182125 JITENDRA MEENA KISHAN LAL MALE ST73275 118.5507 RAJANTI BAI

316226 SATYENDRA SINGH KISHAN LAL MALE OBC73276 118.5507 SAROJ DEVI

419335 ANOOP PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC73277 118.5507 KAMALA DEVI

331335 PRAMOD KUMAR HIRA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73278 118.5507 SUSHILA DEVI

621915 SUMAN KUMARI KUMAWAT SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC73279 118.5507 RADHA DEVI

186571 NARSEE RAM TARA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC73280 118.5507 TARI DEVI

382052 POOJA AGRAWAL GIRDHARI LAL AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN73281 118.5507 SUNITA AGRAWAL

373367 SHIVDAYAL MALI OMPRAKASH MALI MALE OBC73282 118.5507 LEELA DEVI

355573 BANAWARI LAL MEENA GHASI RAM MEENA MALE ST73283 118.5507 CHHOTI DEVI

452731 MAHAVEER SINGH RAJPUROHIT PEMP SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS73284 118.5507 RATAN KANWAR

255153 NARENDRA SINGH SODA PAPPU SINGH SODA MALE EWS73285 118.5507 KAMALA KANWAR

435437 LALIT SANKHLA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC73286 118.5507 SHARDA

219248 SANTOSH DHAKA RAM CHANDRA DHAKA FEMALE OBC73287 118.5507 BHANWARI DEVI

298093 VISHAL ARORA RAJ KUMAR MALE GEN73288 118.5507 VEENA ARORA

471422 VINITA KUMARI JAGDEESH JATAV FEMALE SC73289 118.5507 MAYA DEVI

384069 DHARA SINGH SHANKHLA NATHU LAL SHANKHLA MALE SC73290 118.5507 BIMLA DEVI

437156 MAHEEPAL NAIN BHAKAR RAM NAIN MALE OBC73291 118.5507 SUMITRA DEVI

246062 VIJAY SINGH PARIHAR DILIP SINGH PARIHAR MALE GEN73292 118.5507 YESRAMBHA KUNWAR

453050 VISHNU SAINI SUMER SINGH SAINI MALE OBC73293 118.5507 SHYAMU DEVI

501968 HARISH MEGHWAL SATYANARAYAN MEGHWAL MALE SC73294 118.5507 CHANDRAKALA BAI

341269 SURENDRA BANA HANUMAN PRASAD BANA MALE OBC73295 118.5507 GEETA DEVI

355174 LOKESH KUMAR MIROTHA KANWAR PAL MIROTHA MALE SC73296 118.5507 RAM NARI DEVI

366955 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAMNIVAS MEENA MALE ST73297 118.5507 KALAWATI DEVI

188839 KESHA RAM CHUTRA RAM MALE OBC73298 118.5507 KUNNI DEVI

450114 DHUKA RAM TALSA RAM MALE OBC73299 118.5507 PUNI DEVI

488889 AMRISH MEENA LEKHARAJ MEENA MALE ST73300 118.5507 BARPHA BAI

592750 SHUBHAM JHA NARENDRANATH JHA MALE GEN73301 118.5507 PUSHPA JHA

505425 RAJYAVARDHAN BHARGAV GHANSHYAM BHARGAV MALE OBC73302 118.5507 MITHU DEVI
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215496 BHANWAR LAL GURJAR UGAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73303 118.5507 GHANI DEVI

480288 MANKESH GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC73304 118.5507 KALI DEVI

621745 AFJAL KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN MALE OBC73305 118.5507 AMINA BEGUM

168698 ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC73306 118.5507 SHANTI DEVI

296534 SIMRANJEET KAUR GURDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC73307 118.5507 RANJEET KAUR

422030 NIKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE OBC73308 118.5507 PRAMOD DEVI

151690 VIKRAM MEEL MURLIDHAR MEEL MALE OBC73309 118.5507 PARMESHWARI DEVI

134040 SANDEEP KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC73310 118.5507 JAMNA DEVI

514817 HINGLAJ DAN RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC73311 118.5507 YESSUSHILA KANWAR

329147 DIKSHANT MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST73312 118.5507 SITA DEVI

423750 SARITA KUMARI GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC73313 118.5507 SANJYA DEVI

458560 SATEESH KUMAR KHARTHA RAM MALE OBC73314 118.5507 NOJEE DEVI

322624 VIKASH KUMAR PURAN MAL MALE MBC73315 118.5507 SANTOSH DEVI

427324 VARSHA CHOUDHARY SURENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC73316 118.5507 SUNITA

213456 RAJESH KUMAR JAT HIRA LAL JAT MALE OBC73317 118.5507 CHANTA DEVI JAT

293442 ISHWAR PRASAD PAREEK RAMKISHAN MALE EWS73318 118.5507 BASANTI DEVI

618913 POOJA SHARMA KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE EWS73319 118.5507 PRAMESHWARI

566212 ROHIT YADAV RAJESH YADAV MALE OBC73320 118.5507 HEMLATA DEVI

302834 DAUD KHAN SUBBEDEEN KHAN MALE OBC73321 118.5507 NEEMA

629808 KOMAL CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC73322 118.5507 BALA DEVI

362075 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA MALE EWS73323 118.5326 RAM SAKHE GUPTA

587298 PREETI KANWAR RAJPUT MANOHAR RAJPUT FEMALE GEN73324 118.5326 LT MANJU RAJPUT

419079 SAPNA KAPOOR CHAND FEMALE OBC73325 118.5326 SAVITRI DEVI

366793 OM PRAKASH KHATIK SURAJ KARAN KHATIK MALE SC73326 118.5326 MEERA DEVI KHATIK

345206 SHER SINGH GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR MALE MBC73327 118.5326 CHHOTA

439365 NENA RAM BISHNOI KHAMU RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC73328 118.5326 SAJNA DEVI

219889 HIRALAL BANA HANUMAN MAL MALE OBC73329 118.5326 BHANWARI DEVI

212037 CHANDA REGAR BANSHI LAL REGAR FEMALE SC73330 118.5326 KANCHAN DEVI

561072 LEKHRAJ BAIRWA BHAGWAN SHAY BAIRWA MALE SC73331 118.5326 NARBADA DEVI

304869 KALU RAM KARAN SINGH MALE OBC73332 118.5326 KAMLA DEVI

251757 MOHAMMAD RASHID INAYAT ALI MALE OBC73333 118.5326 TAJ BANO

151472 MAHESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC73334 118.5326 RAMI DEVI

321620 VIKRAM VERMA LAL CHAND VERMA MALE SC73335 118.5326 INDRA UJJANIA

287926 ANIL KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC73336 118.5326 NATHI DEVI

135918 NAROTAM PRAKASH RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC73337 118.5326 KAMALA DEVI

141272 VIKRAM CHANEJA RAMNIWAS CHANEJA MALE MBC73338 118.5326 SANTOSH DEVI

208689 LOKESH DHAKER KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC73339 118.5326 SUNDER DHAKER

322993 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS73340 118.5326 PARWATI DEVI

547265 SANGEETA YADAV LAL CHAND FEMALE OBC73341 118.5326 RESHMI DEVI

136890 ASHOK KUMAR MEGHVANSHI BHANWAR LAL MEGHVANSHI MALE SC73342 118.5326 TIJI DEVI

222065 KISHAN LAL SARAN TULCHHA RAM SARAN MALE OBC73343 118.5326 SANTOSH DEVI

353110 JEETU KUMAR MALI KAMLESH KUMAR MALI MALE OBC73344 118.5326 PAPPI DEVI MALI

384730 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS73345 118.5326 VINOD KANWAR

131272 ANIL KUMAR SANWARMAL MALE OBC73346 118.5326 ANJU DEVI

599053 SANJAY DAMOR DAULAT RAM DAMOR MALE ST73347 118.5326 YESNANDA DAMOR

564932 AKSHAY KUMAR SANSI MATHRAJ SANSI MALE SC73348 118.5326 NAYAN TARA DEVI

607231 TEEL SINGH RAWAT KISHAN SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC73349 118.5326 RUKMA DEVI

207781 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAVTA GURJAR MALE MBC73350 118.5326 BHURI DEVI

364200 MANISH KUMAR SAINI NATH MAL SAINI MALE OBC73351 118.5326 PUNAM DEVI

350483 SANTOSH SHERAWAT LAKSHMINARAYAN SHERAWAT FEMALE OBC73352 118.5326 KAMLA DEVI

612799 NEETU VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC73353 118.5326 SUMAN

422122 JYOTI MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC73354 118.5326 SAROJ DEVI

189260 SUSHILA HARI RAM FEMALE OBC73355 118.5326 BABU DEVI

427623 POOJA KUMARI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE GEN73356 118.5326 SUMAN DEVI

248624 JASHODA DHAKER LALU RAM DHAKER FEMALE OBC73357 118.5326 GEETA DEVI

556578 MUKESH CHAUBDAR BABULAL CHAUBDAR MALE SC73358 118.5326 MANJU DEVI

351824 PAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73359 118.5326 SUWA DEVI

361032 TARUN MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC73360 118.5326 VIMLA DEVI

248536 RATAN LAL DHAKER RADHESHYAM DHAKER MALE OBC73361 118.5326 SITA DEVI

341949 SHIVANI KUMAWAT PRAHLAD SAHAY KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC73362 118.5326 URMILA DEVI KUMAWAT
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560607 RAMGHANEE GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC73363 118.5326 SPKELI DEVI

197593 UMASHANKAR MAHAWAR TARA CHAND MALE SC73364 118.5326 KUSUM DEVI

553381 KAMLESH SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC73365 118.5326 MANBHAR DEVI

253447 MONIKA PRAJAPAT SHYAM LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC73366 118.5326 MANJU DEVI

631110 PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC73367 118.5326 RISHAL DEVI

523371 DINESH MEENA BADIYA MEENA MALE ST73368 118.5326 YESSEETA DEVI

448168 MANISH SAGARRAM MALE OBC73369 118.5326 PARSI DEVI

157689 JITENDRA GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR MALE MBC73370 118.5326 BHAGOTI DEVI

244355 KAMLESH REGAR SHANKAR REGAR MALE SC73371 118.5326 SUSHILA REGAR

553645 SUNIL BAIRWA LAXMI NARAIN BAIRWA MALE SC73372 118.5326 KAILASHI DEVI

305653 PRIYANKA JAGDISH FEMALE SC73373 118.5326 BADAMI DEVI

446828 RAMESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC73374 118.5326 DHALI DEVI

212892 KARISHMA KHATIK LEHARU LAL FEMALE SC73375 118.5326 GYANI DEVI

349498 VINOD KUMAR SAINI NANCHHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC73376 118.5326 SPSARJU DEVI

195868 AYUSHA TIWARI JEETENDRA TIWARI FEMALE EWS73377 118.5326 KAMLESH SHARMA

524655 PURVANSHI PARIHAR CHANDAN SINGH PARIHAR FEMALE SC73378 118.5326 ANITA PARIHAR

456588 OMPRAKASH RAM LAL MALE OBC73379 118.5326 KAMALA DEVI

429283 SANJAY MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC73380 118.5326 BASHANTI DEVI

145590 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC73381 118.5326 SAMPAT DEVI

206884 VIVEKANAND DESHWAL SHIV KUMAR MALE OBC73382 118.5326 MEERA DEVI

361460 ANISHA SHARMA TEJPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS73383 118.5326 GANGA DEVI

140203 YOGESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC73384 118.5326 SANTOSH DEVI

192301 PAVAN KUMAR RAJVEER MALE OBC73385 118.5326 BABITA

204357 RENU KUMARI MANPHOOL SINGH FEMALE SC73386 118.5326 RAMVATI

230759 JITENDRA DHAKA RUSTAMA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC73387 118.5326 PREM DEVI

193850 VARDAN SINGH SATYADEV SINGH MALE OBC73388 118.5145 SEEYA DEVI

622528 NAND KISHOR MEGHWAL MOOLA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC73389 118.5145 KHEMI DEVI

465019 ASHOK RAO SHRI KISHAN RAO MALE OBC73390 118.5145 RAMESHWARI

372734 NEELAM MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST73391 118.5145 SHRAVAN DEVI

454897 SHARDA DEVI SARDAR RAM SIYAK FEMALE OBC73392 118.5145 JAMANA DEVI

307539 MANDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH MALE SC73393 118.5145 JASPAL KAUR

464986 KAILASH SOLANKI PANNA LAL MALE OBC73394 118.5145 TARA DEVI

326554 CHHOTILAL GURJAR RAMSI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC73395 118.5145 ANCHI DEVI

611685 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV HOSHIYAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC73396 118.5145 CHIRIYA DEVI

621156 AASHISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC73397 118.5145 VAIJAYANTI DEVI

394705 KARTAR SINGH CHHABA GOPAL LAL CHHABA MALE OBC73398 118.5145 GALOL DEVI

201289 SAVITA KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC73399 118.5145 BABALI

133801 ASHWIN SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA MALE EWS73400 118.5145 BASANTI DEVI

366138 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA KADU RAM MEENA MALE ST73401 118.5145 LOHARI DEVI

150197 DIVYA SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC73402 118.5145 GEETA SHARMA

418952 REKHA JORU RAM FEMALE OBC73403 118.5145 PRABHATI DEVI

224774 AJIT SINGH BIKA LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS73404 118.5145 LAXMI KANWAR

391195 ANJUM MEENA MHORPAL MEENA FEMALE ST73405 118.5145 KALLI DEVI

252782 ANJU KANWAR PAL SINGH FEMALE EWS73406 118.5145 IMLESH

610471 UPENDRA KUMAR UDAYBHAN MALE OBC73407 118.5145 NIRMALA DEVI

189318 BABU LAL PANNA RAM MALE OBC73408 118.5145 TARON DEVI

188139 MEVA RAM ALLU RAM MALE SC73409 118.5145 TARO DEVI

631788 SONAM DALEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC73410 118.5145 SUMAN DEVI

151742 RAKESH KUMAR SADHU SUKHPAL SADHU MALE OBC73411 118.5145 MAYA DEVI

278400 ROHIT PATIDAR KISHAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC73412 118.5145 YESSUSHILA PATIDAR

216239 HEMRAJ REGAR GOPAL LAL REGAR MALE SC73413 118.5145 GEETA DEVI

433522 HARSH SOLANKI RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC73414 118.5145 SURAJ DEVI

604930 PRAHLAD HUKA RAM MALE SC73415 118.5145 GULABI DEVI

124267 MOHAMMAD ASIF ANWAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC73416 118.5145 AFSANA BEGUM

401850 SUNIL BUNKAR RAMSUKH BUNKAR MALE SC73417 118.5145 CHOTA DEVI

186757 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY UMARAM MALE OBC73418 118.5145 MEERA DEVI

142365 HARI RAM PRAJAPAT RAM SAHAY PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73419 118.5145 KESHULA DEVI

121956 RAMAVTAR SWAMI PRABHU DAYAL SWAMI MALE OBC73420 118.5145 BIMLA DEVI

319310 SURENDRA KUMAR NAWARIYA ROHITASHAV KUMAR MALE SC73421 118.5145 SANTOSH DEVI

190691 MANOJ KUMAR BHUDEV SINGH MALE OBC73422 118.5145 PREMWATI

Page 1224

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

407939 Kishor Kumar Narshinga Ram MALE SC73423 118.5145 HASTU DEVI

465527 ANIL RAM LAL MALE OBC73424 118.5145 DHARUDI

213517 KISHAN LAL ACHARYA RATAN LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC73425 118.5145 MUNNI DEVI

274348 SHUBHAM PANDYA DEVKRISHANA PANDYA MALE EWS73426 118.5145 YESHEMLATA PANDYA

192268 MANOJ KUMAR HOTAN SINGH MALE OBC73427 118.4964 RAMWATI

281120 RAKESH KUMAR GANGA BISHAN MALE OBC73428 118.4964 VIMLA DEVI

354510 SUMAN KANWAR MADAN SINGH FEMALE EWS73429 118.4964 VIMILA

420050 RAVINA CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC73430 118.4964 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

542070 AMRITA CHOUDHARY RATNA RAM FEMALE OBC73431 118.4964 JAITI DEVI

449370 SUMAN VISHNOI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC73432 118.4964 CHUNNI DEVI

529920 KAMAL KISHOR DINESH KUMAR MALE EWS73433 118.4964 RATAN DEVI

176375 GAZALA KAUSER MOHAMMED HAFIZ BELIM FEMALE GEN73434 118.4964 YESSHAHNAZ BANO

453943 SHANTI BAI PEMA RAM FEMALE OBC73435 118.4964 JAMNA DEVI

492238 JITENDRA VERMA NAMICHAND MALE SC73436 118.4964 GULAB BAI

221207 RAMNIWAS SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC73437 118.4964 NARAYANI DEVI

365887 MANISH YADAV BHAIRU RAM YADAV MALE OBC73438 118.4964 NANCHI DEVI

376413 SUNITA HARINARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC73439 118.4964 MAMTA DEVI

357581 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC73440 118.4964 KAMLESH DEVI

606398 MAHAVEER SINGH GHANSHYAM MALE SC73441 118.4964 GEETA DEVI

614798 RAHUL PURUSHOTTAM KISHORI LAL MALE SC73442 118.4964 SAUMOTI DEVI

362109 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS73443 118.4964 VIMLA DEVI

121561 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC73444 118.4964 BABLI DEVI

322188 AMBIKA SHARMA NAVRATAN SHARMA FEMALE OBC73445 118.4964 RITA DAVI SHARMA

296221 RAHUL LAL CHAND MALE OBC73446 118.4964 KRISHNA DEVI

292253 KULDEEP SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC73447 118.4964 KALAWATI DEVI

127667 SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER MALE EWS73448 118.4964 SANTOSH

309162 MANJU RANJEET SINGH FEMALE OBC73449 118.4964  DIVMURTI

407603 DAU RAM GUNESHA RAM MALE OBC73450 118.4964 MAANEE DEVI

402829 BANWARI YADAV RAMKUWAR YADAV MALE OBC73451 118.4964 CHOTA DEVI

521203 HARENDRA AHIR MAHESH AHIR MALE OBC73452 118.4964 YESSEEMA AHIR

541700 MANISHA JANGIR SHIV BHAGAWAN FEMALE OBC73453 118.4964 SAMPATI DEVI

264501 SOURABH SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS73454 118.4964 ASHA DEVI

291991 ANAND SINGH RATHORE MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS73455 118.4964 MANOJ KANWAR

383449 POOJA GARHWAL RAMNIWAS GARHWAL FEMALE OBC73456 118.4964 VIMALA DEVI

165471 ANCHAL SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FEMALE GEN73457 118.4964 ANITA SHARMA

458584 VIKASH BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC73458 118.4964 BIRMA DEVI

445054 MONIKA VAISHNAV SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE OBC73459 118.4964 LEELA DEVI

491014 SOHAIL KHAN MOHD FARUQ MALE OBC73460 118.4964 JABUNNISA

559328 JITENDRA SWAMI CHHOTU DAS SWAMI MALE OBC73461 118.4964 RADHA SWAMI

187547 ISHWAR DAN KAILASH DAN MALE OBC73462 118.4964 KALYAN KANWAR

197574 MAHESH SINGH RAJAN SINGH MALE OBC73463 118.4964 BABITA

285588 RAHUL GODARA BHUP RAM MALE OBC73464 118.4964 SHARDA DEVI

319217 REENU AGARWAL SUSHIL AGARWAL FEMALE GEN73465 118.4964 USHA AGARWAL

184523 CHANCHAL KUMARI DESHRAJ FEMALE MBC73466 118.4964 UMMA GURJAR

550461 RINKU KUMARI RAM LAL FEMALE SC73467 118.4964 DAKU DEVI

451891 ROHIT CHAUHAN JAGDISH KUMAR MALE SC73468 118.4964 PUSHPA DEVI

161978 SUBHASH CHAND GURJAR CHHOTE LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73469 118.4964 LADA DEVI

565458 URMILA MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST73470 118.4964 MATHURA DEVI

184701 MANEESH GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73471 118.4964 NIRMALA BAI

594971 RAHUL MENARIA MOHAN LAL MENARIA MALE EWS73472 118.4964 JAMANA DEVI

243609 PANKAJ KUMAR PIYAL SAMPAT LAL PIYAL MALE OBC73473 118.4964 LALI DEVI PIYAL

608713 RAKESH MALI MITHU RAM MALE OBC73474 118.4964 GEETA DEVI

255227 MANISHA BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC73475 118.4964 JAGWANTI

255218 IMRATI SARAN HANSRAJ SARAN FEMALE OBC73476 118.4964 SHARDA DEVI

450558 SURESH BISHNOI MANGILAL BISHNOI MALE OBC73477 118.4964 SOHANI DEVI

234486 PAYAL MEENA KAMLESH MEENA FEMALE ST73478 118.4964 MOSMI MEENA

233177 AMIT KUMAR GODARA HARSHVARDHAN MALE OBC73479 118.4964 SAROJ DEVI

611551 ROHIT MEENA RAJESH MEENA MALE ST73480 118.4964 SUNITA DEVI

154121 SALONI JAIN RAJESH JAIN FEMALE GEN73481 118.4964 SANGEETA JAIN

126578 PRAKASHCHAND KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC73482 118.4964 INDIRA DEVI
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411656 MIRA KUMARI UDARAM FEMALE OBC73483 118.4964 SOHNI DEVI

190112 KALPANA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC73484 118.4964 SUDHA DEVI

324949 KIRAN GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC73485 118.4964 PREM DEVI

257780 AJAY KUMAR MEHARA CHHOTI LAL MEHARA MALE OBC73486 118.4964 BHARTI DEVI

333835 ARTI SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC73487 118.4964 SUSHILA SAINI

545537 POOJA BIJARNIYA RAMNIVAS BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC73488 118.4964 SANTOSH DEVI

318841 RANJEET SINGH SHRI BALLA RAM MALE MBC73489 118.4783 KOYALEE DEVI

291929 SUDESH KUMAR MUKHRAM MALE OBC73490 118.4783 GOMATI DEVI

158113 DEEPAK SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS73491 118.4783 SHASHI BALA SHARMA

472343 RAMVEER DOM DHANNA LAL MALE SC73492 118.4783 SARVATI DEVI

168430 OM PRAKASH SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC73493 118.4783 CHAMELI DEVI

339055 ARCHANA DADHICH ISHWAR DATT DADHICH FEMALE EWS73494 118.4783 LAXMI DEVI

429091 SUSHIL KUMAR BANWARI LAL BARBAR MALE SC73495 118.4783 CHHOTI DEVI

217854 SANWAR MAL MALI BHERU LAL MALI MALE OBC73496 118.4783 KAMLA DEVI

185572 GOKALA RAM HARUMAN RAM MALE OBC73497 118.4783 CHIMU DEVI

441591 RAHUL KUMAR BALOUT MANGILAL BALOUT MALE SC73498 118.4783 PAVANI DEVI

350343 GHASI LAL SAINI NAHNU RAM SAINI MALE OBC73499 118.4783 UGANTI DEVI

349166 RAM NARAYAN GURJAR BANNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73500 118.4783 GULAB DEVI

354961 KANWAR PAL MEENA CHOTELAL MEENA MALE ST73501 118.4783 TOFLI DEVI

245790 MAHAVEER SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS73502 118.4783 MOHANI DEVI

383417 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST73503 118.4783 KAILASHI DEVI

557353 MOHAN LAL VERMA LALA RAM REGAR MALE SC73504 118.4783 PRABHATI DEVI

137874 LOKESH JAT HEMRAJ JAT MALE OBC73505 118.4783 GOPALI DEVI

441178 DEDA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE SC73506 118.4783 KHAMMA DEVI

476212 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST73507 118.4783 ROSHAN DEVI

398827 MAHESH KUMAR MEEL JHABAR MAL MEEL MALE OBC73508 118.4783 PREM DEVI

467147 SURESH VISHNOI POKAR RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC73509 118.4783 GAJARI

408909 MUKESH KUMAR RATAN LAL MALE OBC73510 118.4783 PUSHPA

233327 KOUSHLYA JUNAVA SARVAN RAM FEMALE OBC73511 118.4783 KAMLA DEVI

376270 VINOD KUMAWAT SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC73512 118.4783 VIMLA KUMAWAT

167131 NEELDHAR YOGI BUDDHALAL YOGI MALE OBC73513 118.4783 BIMLA DEVI

182932 YUVRAJ MEENA BRIJMOHAN MEENA MALE ST73514 118.4783 YESHODA

298561 HARISH KUMAR RANJEET RAM MALE OBC73515 118.4783 VIMLA DEVI

479360 ROHIT KUMAR POOR SINGH MALE OBC73516 118.4783 SUMITRA BAI

299722 RAJENDRA SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC73517 118.4783 PARMESHWARI DEVI

213256 RITTIK TRIPATHI RAJKUMAR TRIPATHI MALE EWS73518 118.4783 RAJESH DEVI

214800 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST73519 118.4783 MANBHAR DEVI

438577 BHOMA RAM MANGLA RAM MALE OBC73520 118.4783 LALI DEVI

605404 ABHISHEK BHATI SAMPAT RAJ BHATI MALE OBC73521 118.4783 NATHI DEVI

542259 PRIYANSHU NAGA GOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC73522 118.4783 MANJU DEVI

415735 SHIVANI TAILOR CHANDRA PRAKASH TAILOR FEMALE OBC73523 118.4783 SANGEETA TAILOR

206197 SAURABH JAIN RAJENDRA PRASAD JAIN MALE EWS73524 118.4783 SAROJ JAIN

332572 ABHISHEK JOTAR NANCHU RAM JAT MALE OBC73525 118.4783 JAMNA DEVI

293866 PARDEEP LADUNA RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC73526 118.4783 VIMLA DEVI

281820 VIKASH SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH RATHOR MALE OBC73527 118.4783 RAJU KANWAR

198649 UDAIVEER BHAGCHAND PRAJAPATI MALE OBC73528 118.4783 URMILA

327073 SANJAY PAREWA PAPPU RAM PAREWA MALE SC73529 118.4783 KIRAN DEVI

424365 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS73530 118.4783 RAJESH

416988 PREM CHAND LODHA PRABHU LAL MALE OBC73531 118.4783 DHANNI BAI

468492 DEVENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY BANKA RAM MALE OBC73532 118.4783 KAMALA DEVI

169509 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE SC73533 118.4783 KAMLA DEVI

210796 ASHISH PAREEK CHANDRA PRAKESH PAREEK MALE EWS73534 118.4783 KRISHNA DEVI

629132 VIKRAM KALLU MALE MBC73535 118.4783 BATTAN

256780 NISHA SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA FEMALE EWS73536 118.4783 SHEELA DEVI

282338 PRAMILA MURARI LAL FEMALE OBC73537 118.4783 SANTRO DEVI

580840 DURWANK PANCHAL ISHWARLAL PANCHAL MALE OBC73538 118.4783 YESKALPANA PANCHAL

357651 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAJARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC73539 118.4783 RATAN DEVI

507088 PURUSHOTTAM PINDEL DUDA RAM MALE OBC73540 118.4783 SARITA

187740 RAMESH KUMAR CHETAN RAM MALE OBC73541 118.4783 PEMPO DEVI

128506 CHETAN VERMA HARI RAM MALE SC73542 118.4783 MANJU DEVI
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159461 AFSANA AHAMAD ALI FEMALE OBC73543 118.4783 FARIDA

536648 MAHESH SINGH RAJAWAT AKHRAJ SINGH MALE EWS73544 118.4783 LAD KANWAR

566649 KHUSHIRAM KOTHYARI SHIVJI LAL KOTHYARI MALE OBC73545 118.4783 MOHINEE DEVI

351007 BHOOR SINGH MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST73546 118.4783 KESHANTI MEENA

188829 LAKHA RAM DEDA RAM MALE OBC73547 118.4783 PAROO DEVI

283905 GAJANAND PREM KUMAR MALE OBC73548 118.4783 SUMITRA DEVI

343456 UTTAM BAGRA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS73549 118.4783 PREM DEVI

610747 CHEENU YADAV RAMKNWAR YADAV FEMALE OBC73550 118.4783 ROSHAN DEVI

302552 POOJA RAMKUMAR FEMALE OBC73551 118.4783 SUMAN

457905 SUKHA RAM MOHAN LAL MALE OBC73552 118.4783 PANNI DEVI

620817 KUSHAL KUMAWAT KHETA RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC73553 118.4783 PANCHI DEVI

625376 ROHIT KUMAR HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC73554 118.4783 GANGA DEVI

286001 PREM KUMAR MANGU RAM MALE SC73555 118.4783 UGMA DEVI

457834 JITENDRA SINGH KHIV SINGH MALE EWS73556 118.4783 KAWARU KANWAR

431848 DHANRAJ SUKHA RAM MALE OBC73557 118.4783 SHEEPU DEVI

422003 SAPANA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC73558 118.4783 KESHARI DEVI

169000 LEKHRAJ MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA MALE ST73559 118.4783 IMARTI DEVI

470430 DILKUSH GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC73560 118.4783 ROOPI DEVI

363670 SAMAY SINGH MEENA RAM SINGH MALE ST73561 118.4601 SAROOPI MEENA

626921 NARENDRA SINGH RAMVIR SINGH MALE OBC73562 118.4601 EXMVEERMATI

202370 BHOOPENDRA SINGH SHERSINGH MALE OBC73563 118.4601 MACHHALA DEVI

527809 MUKESH KUMAR MANSION LAXMAN RAM MANSION MALE SC73564 118.4601 SUNITA DEVI

490523 SURESH CHAND MALI BHARU LAL MALI MALE OBC73565 118.4601 NARBADA DEVI

205960 VIDHYA RAM RAM NIVAS MALE MBC73566 118.4601 RAMMO

526580 KAMLESH KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC73567 118.4601 SOSAR BAI

323215 GURU PRATAP VERMA VINOD KUMAR BUNKAR MALE SC73568 118.4601 INDRA DEVI

463992 PRAKASH CHANDRA LEELA RAM MALE SC73569 118.4601 KAMALA DEVI

419269 SUNITA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC73570 118.4601 SARSVATI DEVI

507955 PUNA RAM PREM SUKH MALE OBC73571 118.4601 TULCHHI DEVI

148660 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA RAMESHWAR LAL VERMA MALE SC73572 118.4601 SANTRA DEVI

133433 KAMAL JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC73573 118.4601 MAINA DEVI

231645 KOUSHAL PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER PRASAD PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC73574 118.4601 SARITA DEVI PRAJAPAT

262804 RAMRAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST73575 118.4601 LAXMI MEENA

544357 POONAM MUHAL KISHAN MUHAL FEMALE OBC73576 118.4601 SHARDA DEVI

626568 AJAY RAJ BHOOREE SINGH MALE SC73577 118.4601 SANTO DEVI

146297 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA JHABAR MAL VERMA MALE SC73578 118.4601 MEERA DEVI

550947 PANKAJ GOMTIWAL PRAKASH KUMAR MALE SC73579 118.4601 KALAWATI DEVI

220758 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE EWS73580 118.4601 PRAMLATA

282567 SHISHPAL RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC73581 118.4601 LDCP SPPARWATI

180384 SHAKIR ALI ABDUL HAKEEM MALE EWS73582 118.4601 RAISA BANO

431697 SURENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH MALE GEN73583 118.4601 MUNI KANWAR

572021 LAXMI CHOUDHARY GOUTAM LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC73584 118.4601 YESSHARDA DEVI CHOUDHARY

455974 ASHOK KUMAR GAUR GHEWAR CHAND GAUR MALE EWS73585 118.4601 GANGA DEVI

247299 NAGMA BANO AYYUB MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC73586 118.4601 GULSHAN BEGUM

290423 VIKRAM SINGH SULTAN DHAKA MALE OBC73587 118.4601 ROSHANI

446355 MAHI RAM GANGARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC73588 118.4601 RUKAMANI DEVI

244035 KISHAN CHOUHAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC73589 118.4601 JAMNA DEVI

437185 DEVA RAM ANDA RAM MALE OBC73590 118.4601 BAGATU

205346 SUNIL KHAN RAMAN KHAN MALE OBC73591 118.4601 BATULA DEVI

375795 SONU SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC73592 118.4601 VIMLA DEVI

220790 KISHAN LAL SIYAG KANA RAM MALE OBC73593 118.4601 MOHINI

478533 VIKAS AGRAWAL GOPAL PRASAD AGRAWAL MALE EWS73594 118.4601 ANOKHI AGRAWAL

515473 SONIA SONI MITHA LAL FEMALE OBC73595 118.4601 SAVITA

124865 SUMIT KUMAR CHALKA RAMAVATAR MALE OBC73596 118.4601 SUSHILA DEVI

242113 RATAN LAL DHAKER SHYAM LAL MALE OBC73597 118.4601 GEETA BAI

171318 YOGESH KUMAR DHARA SINGH MALE OBC73598 118.4601 UGANTA DEVI

605973 JAVARI LAL BHEELA RAM MALE SC73599 118.4601 PHOOLI DEVI

223107 MAGHARAM KUMAWAT NARAYAN RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC73600 118.4601 DHAPU DEVI KUMAWAT

611001 JAIRAM GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73601 118.4601 MEERA DEVI

329506 DINESH SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS73602 118.4601 LEELA DEVI

Page 1227

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

399642 RAGHAV SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS73603 118.4601 BRIJESH SHARMA

520506 PRAKASH JANWA CHAMAN LAL MALE OBC73604 118.4601 YESKARI BAI

156731 HEMU MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST73605 118.4601 UGANTI DEVI

524455 LOKENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS73606 118.4601 KANCHAN KUNWAR

283733 MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN73607 118.4601 SANTOSH KANWAR

164955 SURENDRA SINGH NEK RAJ MALE SC73608 118.4601 ANGOORI

434976 JAGDISH AMANRAM MALE MBC73609 118.4601 SANTOSH DEVI

514249 SANDHYA DEVASI JOGA RAM FEMALE MBC73610 118.4601 GAJI BAI

455215 MUKESH UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC73611 118.4601 DHANI DEVI

202519 HEMANT HAR PRASAD MALE GEN73612 118.4601 SHEELA SHARMA

629305 KHUSHBOO YADRAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS73613 118.4601 RAMSHREE

469229 DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH MALE OBC73614 118.4601 SUNITA

245156 HANUMANT SINGH BHATI AJEET SINGH BHATI MALE EWS73615 118.4601 SONIYA KUNWAR BHATI

613273 HANSRAJ KASANA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE MBC73616 118.4601 SANTOSH DEVI

257357 ANIL SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS73617 118.4601 URMILA DEVI

431851 PREM LATA JANGU BHANWARA RAM JANGU FEMALE OBC73618 118.4601 KAMLA DEVI

215799 ANIL KUMAR DHAKAR RAM KISHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC73619 118.4601 PREM DHAKAR

370250 RAVI KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST73620 118.4601 SHANTI DEVI

371141 NISHA YADAV BAJRANG LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC73621 118.4601 NANCHI DEVI

220539 MUKESH KUMAR NAI MAMRAJ NAI MALE OBC73622 118.4601 GEETA DEVI

411036 ANOP SINGH PURKH SINGH MALE EWS73623 118.4601 KELASH KANVAR

516660 BHUMIKA RAJPUROHIT HUKAM SINGH FEMALE EWS73624 118.4601 BAYA KANWAR

154878 ANUSHKA JAIN MUKESH CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS73625 118.4601 KUSUM JAIN

491340 BALRAM PRAJAPAT PREM CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73626 118.4601 GUDDI DEVI

407468 BHAWANI SINGH PUNJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS73627 118.4601 SONU KANWAR

127723 SHIV KUMAR KULDEEP HANUMAN SAHAY KULDEEP MALE SC73628 118.4601 SUSHILA DEVI

206312 ANKIT KUMAR MEWA RAM MALE MBC73629 118.4601 MACHHLA DEVI

453232 JETHA RAM PUNMA RAM MALE OBC73630 118.4420 AASHI DEVI

338429 SUGAL CHAND RAIGAR JAGDISH PRASAD RAIGAR MALE SC73631 118.4420 KAMALA DEVI RAIGER

476133 SANDEEP BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC73632 118.4420 SAJAN BAI

130243 RAJKUMAR BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC73633 118.4420 SUWA DEVI

531608 HANSI BAI YADAV RAMNIWASH  YADAV FEMALE OBC73634 118.4420  DIVMOOLI DEVI

382990 SURESH BUNKAR JAGDISH NARAYAN BUNKAR MALE SC73635 118.4420 JAMNA DEVI

499728 CHAUTHMAL PRABHULAL MALE ST73636 118.4420 BHAGWATI BAI

154894 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST73637 118.4420 SHANTI DEVI

632079 SONU MANGATU RAM FEMALE OBC73638 118.4420 DHANPATI

324794 PREETAM RUHELA PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC73639 118.4420 SAJANA DEVI

615282 RAJA RAM CHHILWAL MOHAR SINGH MALE SC73640 118.4420 BHAR PAI DEVI

438924 MAHENDRA MANGI LAL MALE OBC73641 118.4420 GATURI

281603 PRITHVI RAJ PURKHA RAM MALE SC73642 118.4420 KOSHLYA DEVI

225463 SURENDRA PARIHAR JIYARAM PARIHAR MALE SC73643 118.4420 DHAPU DEVI

397081 AKASH MEENA SATENDRA MEENA MALE ST73644 118.4420 NEMVATI DEVI

217803 PRAHLAD SOHAIL PUKHRAJ SOHAIL MALE SC73645 118.4420 KANCHAN DEVI SOHAIL

606937 RATAN SINGH JAI SINGH MALE EWS73646 118.4420 MANJU KANWAR

198518 SACHIN KUMAR DAN SINGH MALE OBC73647 118.4420 GITA DEVI

486343 BRAHM SINGH GURJAR DEVRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC73648 118.4420 SURAJA DEVI

215011 KUNDAN GAHARWAL RAMESH CHANDRA GAHARWAL MALE SC73649 118.4420 RADHA DEVI

532778 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA HARI CHARAN MEENA MALE ST73650 118.4420 GUDDI MEENA

158541 REETA SITARAM FEMALE MBC73651 118.4420 RAM KALA

197623 JATIN SHARMA LALITESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN73652 118.4420 BRAJLATA DEVI

134798 HARLAL GARHWAL RAMESHWAR LAL GARHWAL MALE OBC73653 118.4420 GEETA DEVI

497663 RAMJILAL YOGI SHAMBHUDAYAL YOGI MALE OBC73654 118.4420 TASVEER BAI

577921 PIYUSH YADAV MAVJI YADAV MALE SC73655 118.4420 YESMANJU DEVI

170499 SUNIL MEENA MAM RAJ MEENA MALE ST73656 118.4420 NATHI DEVI

466512 PREM PRAKASH MANCHHI RAM MALE SC73657 118.4420 SOHANI

544793 MAYA YADAV BEERBALSINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC73658 118.4420 ACHI DEVI

303580 PAWAN MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC73659 118.4420 PARMESWARI

264872 KSHAMA CHOUDHARY AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC73660 118.4420 BANNO DEVI

551570 GARISHMA KUNWAR RANMAL SINGH DEORA FEMALE EWS73661 118.4420 BANA KANWAR

217238 KHUSHRAJ MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST73662 118.4420 FORI DEVI
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371829 YASHRAJ SINGADIYA MANOHAR LAL SINGADIYA MALE SC73663 118.4420 MEENA DEVI

323212 AMAN VERMA PURAN LAL JATAV MALE SC73664 118.4420 PUSHPA DEVI

418598 SHEETAL GHISA RAM FEMALE OBC73665 118.4420 ANITA

566185 POOJA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST73666 118.4420 SITA DEVI MEENA

351582 RAJ KUMAR PEETAM SINGH MALE MBC73667 118.4420 RUKMANI DEVI

274350 KRATI JOSHI KALPESH JOSHI FEMALE GEN73668 118.4420 YESREKHA JOSHI

573287 MAHENDRA RAWAT RAMESH RAWAT MALE ST73669 118.4420 YESKESAR DEVI

412393 ISHRAT JAHAN AKIL MOHAMMAD FEMALE EWS73670 118.4420 ARSHI KHANAM

411744 KHUSHWANT SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC73671 118.4420 MADAN KANWAR

444505 BHARAT KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE EWS73672 118.4420 SANTOSH DEVI

458354 MONIKA INANIYA RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC73673 118.4420 RAMKANWARI

469300 PRIYANKA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC73674 118.4420 SOHANI DEVI

306991 SARLA BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC73675 118.4239 GUDDI

172290 LOKESH KUMAR VYAS SHIV DAYAL VYAS MALE EWS73676 118.4239 KAMLA DEVI VYAS

614879 RAMSWAROOP YADAV HARI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC73677 118.4239 RAM DEVI

483128 NARENDRA NAGAR CHHITAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC73678 118.4239 SANTRA BAI NAGAR

283954 ASHWANI KUMAR DEV KARAN MALE OBC73679 118.4239 KRISHANA DEVI

428776 ANIL KUMAR AJIT SINGH MALE GEN73680 118.4239 VIMLA DEVI

208843 YOGESH TAILOR OM PRAKASH TAILOR MALE OBC73681 118.4239 LALI DEVI TAILOR

380106 OM PRAKASH SHARMA PRABHATI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS73682 118.4239 MEERA DEVI SHARMA

447173 ASHOK JANGIR NAND LAL MALE OBC73683 118.4239 NORTI DEVI

459682 DERAMARAM THAKAN SURJA RAM THAKAN MALE OBC73684 118.4239 HEERA DEVI

149005 BHANWAR LAL MAVATA NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC73685 118.4239 NOSARI DEVI

583995 APSARA SHEIKH AFSAR ALI SHEIKH FEMALE EWS73686 118.4239 SHAHIN BANU SHEKH

483306 PRIYA SAGAR RAWAL BALRAM RAWAL FEMALE SC73687 118.4239  DIVCHANDRA KALA

157668 SAMPAT RAM YOGI BANWARI LAL YOGI MALE OBC73688 118.4239 LAXMI DEVI

143969 SUMAN CHOUDHARY CHHITAR MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC73689 118.4239 CHINTA DEVI

538253 MANKESHI GURJAR NETRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC73690 118.4239 MUNNI DEVI

129608 SHALINI KACHHOT DHARMVEER KACHHOT FEMALE OBC73691 118.4239 SUMAN KACHHOT

590589 PRASHANT PURBIA DADAM CHAND PURBIA MALE OBC73692 118.4239 YESCHANDA DEVI

319163 RILESH KUMAR GARHWAL RAM KUMAR GARHWAL MALE OBC73693 118.4239 PARMESHVRI DEVI

560996 BHAGIRATH SINGH GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73694 118.4239 LALEE DEVI

538925 AVDHESH MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST73695 118.4239 SUAA BAI MEENA

516265 RANJANA KANWAR PARBAT SINGH FEMALE OBC73696 118.4239  DIVPUSHPA KANWAR

289707 GURPREET SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE SC73697 118.4239 GURMEET KOUR

288073 RAVI AASERI PREM KUMAR MALE SC73698 118.4239 MANJU DEVI

169629 VARSHA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC73699 118.4239 SUNITA DEVI

623065 PRAKASH CHAND KURI NEMA RAM KURI MALE OBC73700 118.4239 LALI DEVI

130680 PAWAN KUMAR SIMAR SHANKAR LAL SIMAR MALE OBC73701 118.4239 AACHI DEVI

532067 JALENDR SINGH DEV NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC73702 118.4239 HUKMI DEVI

396522 KANCHAN KUMAWAT BRAHMA NAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC73703 118.4239 MEVA DEVI

437831 PRADEEP LAXKAR JEEVAN LAL MALE OBC73704 118.4239 MANJU DEVI

471175 SUNIL JATAV RAMFAL JATAV MALE SC73705 118.4239 ROOP BAI

442829 SWARUPA RAM LUNA RAM MALE OBC73706 118.4239 SAU

513181 DHANESH JAT NAR SINGH JAT MALE OBC73707 118.4239 GEETA DEVI

183174 BANTI SAHU MADAN LAL SAHU MALE OBC73708 118.4239 KANYA BAI SAHU

157775 PAVAN KUMAR SAIN KAMAL SAIN MALE OBC73709 118.4239 LAXMI DEVI

481140 DEVKEE KUMARI NAGAR DHAN RAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC73710 118.4239 RAM MURTI BAI

440893 NEMA RAM TIKAMA RAM MALE SC73711 118.4239 FULI DEVI

178356 DIKSHA SUMAN RAMCHARAN SUMAN FEMALE OBC73712 118.4239 KANTI SUMAN

184552 PRASHANT SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS73713 118.4239 MUKESH KANWAR

424628 PREMLATA SAINI RAMOTAR SAINI FEMALE OBC73714 118.4239 MEERA DEVI

510414 BHUTA RAM SUKHRAM MALE SC73715 118.4239 RUKMA DEVI

496230 AJAY KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC73716 118.4239 SANTOSH BAI

359473 YOGESH MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA MALE ST73717 118.4239 VIDYA DEVI

379507 RAKESH YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC73718 118.4239 MANGALI DEVI

129116 INDRA KUMAR SWARNKAR RAJ KUMAR SWARNKAR MALE GEN73719 118.4239 BEENA SWARNKAR

267356 SONVEER SINGH RAM NIVAS MALE OBC73720 118.4239 KUSAMA

367672 SHUBHAM SAINI HIRALAL SAINI MALE OBC73721 118.4239 SANTOSH DEVI

452018 VASUDEV PALIWAL NENU LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS73722 118.4239 KAUSHALYA
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283575 SONU ATMA RAM MALE OBC73723 118.4239 JAMNA DEVI

341479 PRIYA JATOLIA SURESH KUMAR JATOLIA FEMALE SC73724 118.4239 MANISHA DEVI

379377 POORVEE AGARWAL RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL FEMALE GEN73725 118.4239 SUMAN DEVI

493125 KAVITA KUMARI MAHENDRA PAL FEMALE OBC73726 118.4239 NIRMALA

202693 LOKENDRA SINGH NIRPAT SINGH MALE MBC73727 118.4239 PREM

506780 MAHIPAL SINGH LAKHAWAT LAXMAN SINGH LAKHAWAT MALE OBC73728 118.4239 SHASHI PRABHA

230916 HARISH TIWARI KHIYARAM MALE SC73729 118.4239 CHHAGNI DEVI

439058 GOGA SINGH RAMA RAM MALE OBC73730 118.4239 MOOMO DEVI

621814 NISHA SAINI VIJAY KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC73731 118.4239 LDCPCHANDRAKANTA SAINI

619965 MANISHA BHAWARA RAM FEMALE OBC73732 118.4239 KESHAR DEVI

161927 NIDHI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE ST73733 118.4239 KAMLA DEVI

206807 VISHVENDRA SINGH BALRAM MALE MBC73734 118.4239 SHEELA

283509 PRAMOD KUMARI BALRAM FEMALE OBC73735 118.4239 BHAGWANTI

562098 SOURABH KUMAR JAIN KAILASH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS73736 118.4239 PUSHPLATA JAIN

122441 PAPPU RAM RAMURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC73737 118.4239 GEETA DEVI

618409 POONAM RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC73738 118.4239 SUNITA

589085 SUSHIL KHADIYA HUKMAL KHADIYA MALE ST73739 118.4239 YESSARITA KHADIYA

379748 SAROJ CHOUDHARY SHYOJIRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC73740 118.4239 BADAM DEVI

452888 MULA RAM CHHABA RAMDEV CHHABA MALE OBC73741 118.4239 MANJU DEVI

613610 RINKU VERMA JANGALI RAM VERMA MALE OBC73742 118.4239 PISTA DEVI

291043 SACHIN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE MBC73743 118.4239 SANGEETA RANI

290900 DEVANSH SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN73744 118.4239 USHA SHARMA

185703 MANISH DAN RAM DAN MALE OBC73745 118.4239 MAAN KANWAR

506830 NIRMA TARAD KANA RAM FEMALE OBC73746 118.4239 BHANWARI DEVI

246567 SANJU SUTHAR SHOBHA LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC73747 118.4239 UDI BAI

630181 MANESH KUMAR SUMER SINGH MALE OBC73748 118.4239 ANITA DEVI

502665 VANDANA YADAV BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC73749 118.4239 DROPADI BAI

124330 DINESH GURJAR GODU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC73750 118.4239 KISANI DEVI

260803 USHA MEENA RAM KISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST73751 118.4239 LAKHAN MEENA

589696 ANUSHKA AAD RAM FEMALE GEN73752 118.4239 MANJU

372264 ABHISHEK MEENA TIKARAM MEENA MALE ST73753 118.4239 RASALI DEVI

227466 GORDHAN POONAMCHAND NAYAK MALE SC73754 118.4239 SITA DEVI

505249 SUNIL INANIYAN RAJESH MALE OBC73755 118.4239 RAMESHWARI

617711 NISHA RAMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD RAMAWAT FEMALE OBC73756 118.4058 GEETA RAMAWAT

354953 ANIL SANWARIYA OM PRAKASH SANWARIYA MALE SC73757 118.4058 MANBHAR DEVI SANWARIYA

504413 RAMCHANDRA BENIWAL THANA RAM MALE OBC73758 118.4058 SAMU DEVI

331487 SHANKAR LAL SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC73759 118.4058 LALI DEVI

455318 KHEMA RAM GEHLOT CHAMPA LAL GEHLOT MALE OBC73760 118.4058 SUNDER DEVI

185604 CHIMLI ASU RAM FEMALE OBC73761 118.4058 PEMI DEVI

551204 SUMER SINGH BHATI MOHAN SINGH MALE GEN73762 118.4058 YESINDRA KUNWAR

346934 ARVIND SAINI MURLI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC73763 118.4058 LADA DEVI

211159 PINKY KUMARI MEENA RAM LAL MEENA FEMALE ST73764 118.4058 BHURI DEVI

332900 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MOOLCHAND MEENA MALE ST73765 118.4058 GULLI DEVI

230842 BAJRANG LAL BISHNOI MANFOOL BISHNOI MALE OBC73766 118.4058 LAXMI DEVI BISHNOI

203863 HEMANT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE MBC73767 118.4058 MAHA DEVI

128950 AKASH MEENA GOURI SHANKAR MALE ST73768 118.4058 GEETA DEVI

513502 GOPILAL RAM LAL MALE SC73769 118.4058 SUKI DEVI

213844 AJEET KUMAR MEENA BAHADUR LAL MEENA MALE ST73770 118.4058 SOHANI DEVI

470287 SURESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE ST73771 118.4058 KAMLA DEVI

224788 ANAND SINGH CHARAN JAGMAL SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC73772 118.4058 JETHI BAI

545426 RINKU SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS73773 118.4058 BHANWARI DEVI

360726 RISHI KESH MEENA SIYA RAM MEENA MALE ST73774 118.4058 RAM SHRI DEVI

200571 RADHA RAMAN SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS73775 118.4058 GEETA DEVI

142990 SHEFALI SINGH AASHARAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC73776 118.4058 GULAB GURJAR

236352 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST73777 118.4058 MEERA BAI

159056 NEELU KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC73778 118.4058 SAVITRI DEVI SAINI

237335 MAKHAN KUMAR MALAV SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC73779 118.4058 SUGANA BAI

488163 PARMESHWAR SAINI PRATAP LAL SAINI MALE OBC73780 118.4058 BARDHI BAI

558572 AKHILESH KUMAR GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73781 118.4058 KAMALA DEVI

546789 ANITA KUMARI RAMESHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC73782 118.4058 BIMALA DEVI
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576783 VALA RAM MEENA HARJI MEENA MALE ST73783 118.4058 YESSHANTA DEVI

304528 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MANGAL CHAND MALE EWS73784 118.4058 SULOCHANA

309417 SONU CHHIMPA SOHAN LAL MALE OBC73785 118.4058 SEEMA DEVI

192717 INDRA PAL RAMAN LAL MALE OBC73786 118.4058 BHUDEI DEVI

167904 DEEP CHAND YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC73787 118.4058 SANTARA DEVI

233783 SHRAWAN SINGH PARIHAR ROOP SINGH MALE EWS73788 118.4058 SHOBHA KANWAR

141184 ARIF KHAN NAVAB KHAN MALE OBC73789 118.4058 ISLAM BANO

399383 RAVIKESH MEENA KESHU RAM MEENA MALE ST73790 118.4058 MUNNA DEVI

133290 RAMSINGH MEHRA GOPAL MEHRA MALE OBC73791 118.4058 SANTRA DEVI

147271 VIJAY SINGH BAJIYA BHAGHIRATH MAL MALE OBC73792 118.4058 GEETA DEVI

155568 RAJENDRA KUMAR GANGASAHAI MALE SC73793 118.4058 KISHAN DEHI

494290 RAKESH YADAV MANOHAR LAL YADAV MALE SC73794 118.4058 KOSHAYA BAI

227819 SUNITA VISHNOI SURJA RAM FEMALE OBC73795 118.4058 RAMKU DEVI

373466 SHUBHAM SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS73796 118.4058 LAXMI DEVI

321183 RADHAMOHAN MEENA CHANDA LAL MEENA MALE ST73797 118.4058 BHOOLI DEVI

138346 DARA SINGH RAMSINGH RAWAT MALE OBC73798 118.4058 BHANWARI DEVI

511247 BHAWANA ACHARYA RAKESH ACHARYA FEMALE OBC73799 118.4058 SANJU ACHARYA

422909 ANNU KUMARI JAI SINGH LAMBA FEMALE OBC73800 118.4058 SAROJ DEVI

622450 CHHOTU RAM KUMAWAT NARAYAN RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC73801 118.4058 MANNI DEVI

128752 JITENDRA SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS73802 118.4058 RAJU DEVI

254597 MOHIT KATARIYA SHIVPRAKASH KATARIYA MALE OBC73803 118.4058 MANJU DEVI

330705 ANKESH CHOUDHARY RAM KARAN JAT MALE OBC73804 118.4058 SITA DEVI

435073 MUKESH MEGHWAL TEEKU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC73805 118.4058 DHAPHU DEVI

438047 KAPIL RAMSWAROOP BHANWARIYA MALE OBC73806 118.4058 USHA

482078 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST73807 118.4058 LAD BAI

493994 ATAL BIHARI KANHI RAM MALE OBC73808 118.4058 KANCHAN BAI

183586 PREETI SHARMA BRAHMMA NAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS73809 118.4058 KRISHNA SHARMA

240423 DURJAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS73810 118.4058 SURAJ KANWAR

349802 DEVENDAR UDAY SURAJ MAL UDAY MALE SC73811 118.4058 KAMLESH DEVI

121167 DINESH KUMAR JAT KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC73812 118.4058 CHANDRA DEVI

538419 VINAY KUMAR BAIRWA KARAN SINGH BAIRWA MALE SC73813 118.4058 SUKKO DEVI

290442 SHIV PRAKASH RAMKUMAR MALE OBC73814 118.4058 SALOCHANA DEVI

445517 RESHMA BHAGA RAM FEMALE OBC73815 118.4058 KAVITA DEVI

407560 HIMMAT SINGH ISHAR DAN MALE OBC73816 118.4058 KANCHAN KANWAR

247809 JASVANT MENARIYA KHUB CHAND MENARIYA MALE EWS73817 118.4058 GANGA BAI

197323 PIYUSH AGRAWAL SHIV KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS73818 118.4058 ANITA GUPTA

536240 RAMLAKHAN MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST73819 118.4058 RAJANTI DEVI

562872 GANESH KUMAR SWAMI RAMNIWAS SWAMI MALE OBC73820 118.4058 SANTOSH DEVI

401552 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA SHRIGOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS73821 118.4058 MADHU DEVI

543261 RITIKA MAHENDRA KUMAR KHATIK FEMALE SC73822 118.4058 GEETA DEVI

141892 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMNIWAS YADAV MALE OBC73823 118.4058 SITA DEVI

490297 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR SHEESH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC73824 118.4058 SUPEETA GURJAR

196132 VIPUL JAIN CHETNYA PRAKASH MALE EWS73825 118.4058 ANJU JAIN

337956 KHUSHI RAM MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST73826 118.4058 MANPHULI DEVI

369603 RAVINA MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA FEMALE ST73827 118.4058 BARJI DEVI

487548 YOGENDRA NAGAR CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC73828 118.4058 HEMLATA NAGAR

490122 VISHAL RENWAL LALCHAND RENWAL MALE OBC73829 118.4058 TARA BAI

231182 INDER CHAND HETRAM DHARNIA MALE OBC73830 118.4058 SEEMA DEVI

320679 AMRESH JATAV ROOPA JATAV MALE SC73831 118.4058 RAM DEI

233662 KAMAL SHANKAR LAL MALE MBC73832 118.4058 LICHHAMA DEVI

356745 HITESH BAIRWA RAM DAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC73833 118.4058 TULSI DEVI

185376 SANTOSH DHARMA RAM FEMALE OBC73834 118.4058 REVANTI DEVI

381491 ASHISH SHARMA RAMDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS73835 118.4058 MAMTA DEVI

466321 ASHOK DAIYA CHANANA RAM MALE OBC73836 118.4058 MOHNI DEVI

262007 PREM RAJ MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST73837 118.4058 PREM DEVI

413367 RAM RAJ LODHA NONTI RAM LODHA MALE OBC73838 118.4058 RAM KANYA BAI

497144 LAKHAN MEHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC73839 118.4058 RATAN BAI

324426 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA SHRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST73840 118.4058 PHOOLA DEVI MEENA

412256 RINKAL KUMARI TAGA RAM FEMALE SC73841 118.4058 BASANTI DEVI

347677 MAYANK SEVALIYA DHARMENDRA SEVALIYA MALE SC73842 118.4058 BADAM DEVI
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509368 ANIL GEEL RAJU RAM MALE OBC73843 118.4058 LAXMI DEVI

475524 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA RAM RATAN MEENA MALE ST73844 118.4058 KALAVATI

441156 SANTOSH KUMAR GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC73845 118.4058 SARASWATI DEVI

288269 MONIKA BHAJAN LAL FEMALE OBC73846 118.4058 SUNITA DEVI

170440 ABHISHEK MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST73847 118.4058 BISHANI DEVI

318063 KAVITA CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC73848 118.4058 MAMTA DEVI

200969 AKASH GUDHAINIYA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN73849 118.4058 MAMTA SHARMA

509289 SANDEEP SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE EWS73850 118.4058 RAJU KANWAR

168579 SURGAYNI RAM MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST73851 118.3877 BANARSEE MEENA

404447 MANOJ KUNWAR MADAN SINGH FEMALE EWS73852 118.3877 SHANTA KUNWAR

553823 JAI PRAKASH NAGAR RAJENDRA PRASAD NAGAR MALE EWS73853 118.3877 CHANDRAKALA NAGAR

433614 GAUTAM KUMAR MEGHA RAM MALE OBC73854 118.3877 LEHRAN DEVI

237974 SITA RAM KHANA LAL MALE MBC73855 118.3877 MANDARI BAI

357298 JITENDRA SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS73856 118.3877 SITA DEVI

127001 AMICHAND SAMOTA RAMNATH SAMOTA MALE OBC73857 118.3877 CHHOTI DEVI

452267 SARWAN LAL BANSHI LAL MALE OBC73858 118.3877 NANDU DEVI

336763 PAPPU LAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC73859 118.3877 GHISI DEVI

416584 AABID RAZA QURESHI ABDUL RASHID QURESHI MALE EWS73860 118.3877 NAZAMA BEE

381187 SACHIN KUMAR GARG MANOJ KUMAR GARG MALE EWS73861 118.3877 VIMALA DEVI

171889 ABHIJEET SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS73862 118.3877 ASHA SHARMA

122192 KEDAR SINGH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC73863 118.3877 BHAGWATI DEVI

146711 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI TARACHAND SAINI MALE OBC73864 118.3877 SARLI DEVI

296463 YOGENDER SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC73865 118.3877 SPPUSHPA DEVI

205275 CHANDRA SHEKHAR VIJAYPAL SINGH MALE OBC73866 118.3877 LAXMI DEVI

280378 MUKESH KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC73867 118.3877 MEERA DEVI

298544 DIPANSHU BATRA SHYAMSUNDER BATRA MALE EWS73868 118.3877 SHAVETA RANI

252873 MANOJ KUMAR GHANWARI SHANKAR LAL MALE SC73869 118.3877 RAJU DEVI

159971 PRADEEP KUMAR SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC73870 118.3877 KAMLESH DEVI

224398 ANIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC73871 118.3877 SHANTI DEVI

164671 DHARM SINGH MEENA HARI KISHAN MEENA MALE ST73872 118.3877 KAMLA DEVI

489022 ABHISHEK MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA MALE ST73873 118.3877 ANGURI DEVI

182127 IMA RAEES RAEES AHAMAD FEMALE OBC73874 118.3877 JAHANARA

255651 MUKESH KUMAR BALAN BIRBAL RAM BALAN MALE SC73875 118.3877 SAVITRI DEVI

365485 SURESH BAIRWA BIRDI CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC73876 118.3877 SOHANI DEVI

403874 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV PRABHU DAYAL MALE OBC73877 118.3877 BHAGOTI DEVI

517156 HITESH KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE ST73878 118.3877 PAWANI DEVI

401664 SUNIL CHOUDHARY GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC73879 118.3877 PREM DEVI

446029 BHAJAN LAL THANA RAM MALE OBC73880 118.3877 GOGI DEVI

424092 SHARMILA TARA CHAND FEMALE OBC73881 118.3877 SAJANA DEVI

219376 TRILOK CHAND BANDRA OMPRAKASH MALE SC73882 118.3877 RADHA DEVI

282351 AMIT KUMAR DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC73883 118.3877 RUKMANI DEVI

348929 MANISHA CHOUDHARY KARM CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC73884 118.3877 BADAM DEVI

632036 NEHA DADANI HITESH DADANI FEMALE EWS73885 118.3877 JAISHREE

189937 BHAWANA INDRA LAL FEMALE OBC73886 118.3877 PAVANI DEVI

245984 RAJKUMAR MENARIYA SAGARMAL MALE EWS73887 118.3877 URMILA BAI MENARIYA

527460 VARSHA MENARIA DAL CHAND MENARIA FEMALE GEN73888 118.3877 AMBA DEVI MENARIA

218315 MEENU KANWAR RANAWAT BHAGWAT SINGH RANAWAT FEMALE GEN73889 118.3877 JARAV KANWAR

477369 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS73890 118.3877 MAMATA KANWAR

421111 DIVYA KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC73891 118.3877 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

136970 ANIL YADAV INDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC73892 118.3877 SANTOSH YADAV

456754 IBAKS PALIWAL DEVILAL MALE EWS73893 118.3877 PUSHPA DEVI

231550 ONKAR ANNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC73894 118.3877 KAMALA DEVI

406586 KELA RAM SHANKARA RAM MALE SC73895 118.3877 SURJI DEVI

259859 SUMITRA KUMARI MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST73896 118.3877 KAILASHI DEVI

410319 CHAMPA KUMARI SAMARTHA RAM FEMALE OBC73897 118.3877 JINEE DEVI

411061 CHAKSHU PARMAR MOHAN LAL FEMALE SC73898 118.3877 MANJU PARMAR

178628 Mahaveer Meghwal BADRI LAL MALE SC73899 118.3877 RAM JANKI BAI

607468 SHAMSHER KATHAT GIRDHARI KATHAT MALE OBC73900 118.3877 INDRA

355435 JYOTI SAINI ROHITASH SAINI FEMALE OBC73901 118.3877 SAROJ DEVI

232049 RAM KARAN KUKNA KIRTA RAM MALE OBC73902 118.3877 JETI DEVI
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361638 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST73903 118.3877 BHAGOTI DEVI MEENA

231969 DEVENDRA KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC73904 118.3877 DHAPI DEVI

312947 ANUJ SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS73905 118.3877 PARVATI DEVI SHARMA

254515 MONU ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC73906 118.3877 ROSHANI DEVI

530781 ANJU MEENA PRAHLAD KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST73907 118.3877 MAGAN BAI MEENA

222150 PUNAMCHAND PRAJAPAT MOTILAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73908 118.3877 CHHOTU DEVI

283053 MANOJ HEMRAJ MALE OBC73909 118.3877 BHANWARI DEVI

137056 SAROJ CHOUDHARY AMAR CHAND FEMALE OBC73910 118.3877 POONAM DEVI

373568 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SHRILAL YADAV MALE OBC73911 118.3877 SUMAN DEVI

313517 PARVATI MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA FEMALE ST73912 118.3877 LACHHAMA DEVI

135321 RAJU RAM JASSA RAM MALE OBC73913 118.3877 GEETA DEVI

222500 VISHNU PRAJAPAT MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73914 118.3877 RAJU DEVI

186513 SURESH PHUSHA RAM FEMALE OBC73915 118.3877 HEERA DEVI

327544 BHOOPENDRA GURJAR YAD RAM GURJAR MALE MBC73916 118.3877 LACHCHHO DEVI

233675 SACHIN RATNU SHANKAR DAN MALE OBC73917 118.3877 CHHAGAN KANWAR

196684 RAVI KUMAR HET SINGH MALE OBC73918 118.3877 ANITA DEVI

530747 BAHADUR SINGH GURJAR BRIJ LAL GURJAR MALE MBC73919 118.3877 GAYTRI DEVI

173270 MOHIT SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI MALE OBC73920 118.3877 MAYA DEVI

463287 SUMAN SUKH RAM FEMALE OBC73921 118.3877 SAU DEVI

318812 NEHA MEENA SITA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST73922 118.3877 SAVITRI DEVI

265137 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA NANDLAL MEENA MALE ST73923 118.3877 POONAM DEVI

187581 LALITA KANWAR UMMED SINGH FEMALE EWS73924 118.3877 MADHU KANWAR

397664 SAKSHI BHATT LOKESH BHATT FEMALE OBC73925 118.3877 REKHA DEVI

483533 OMPRAKASH NAGAR KAJODI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC73926 118.3696 BHULI BAI NAGAR

365537 RENU PANWAR RAJENDER PANWAR FEMALE SC73927 118.3696 LAKSHAMI DEVI

463574 SHARWAN RAM RAM PAL MALE OBC73928 118.3696 KAMLA DEVI

534353 PAWAN KUMAR GAUTTAM DULI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS73929 118.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

298163 SANDEEP KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE SC73930 118.3696 RESHMA DEVI

470928 HEMA JADON RAGHUNANDN SINGH JADON FEMALE EWS73931 118.3696 RAJESHVARI DEVI

309551 MANJU RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC73932 118.3696 LDCPDHAPA DEVI

620499 RAJEEV BISHNOI RAM KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC73933 118.3696 VIMLA DEVI

630060 AKHALESH KUMAR SURAJBHAN MEHRA MALE SC73934 118.3696 SAVITA DEVI

484003 GEETIKA MAHUR HARI SHANKER MAHUR FEMALE OBC73935 118.3696 ANJU

519973 DEV KISHAN NAI LALIT KUMAR MALE OBC73936 118.3696 RODI BAI

348433 NARESH KUMAR MALI RAM JAT MALE OBC73937 118.3696 GYARSI DEVI

575534 GAJENDRA PATIDAR BHURALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC73938 118.3696 YESNAVAL DEVI PATIDAR

336944 CHINTU GOUTTAM OM PRAKASH GOUTTAM MALE EWS73939 118.3696 SAVITRI DEVI

357882 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM PHOOL MEENA MALE ST73940 118.3696 GANGA DEVI

500484 VIJAY LAXMI KANWAR SHIVRAJ SINGH FEMALE EWS73941 118.3696 SAMPAT KANWAR

177997 RAM KUMAR MEHTA RAMSWARUP MEHTA MALE OBC73942 118.3696 PHOOLVATI BAI

627444 HARENDRA SINGH GANGARAM MALE OBC73943 118.3696 VIMLA DEVI

603234 RAJESH SALVI BHANWAR LAL SALVI MALE SC73944 118.3696 YESRUPA DEVI

433681 MUKESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC73945 118.3696 BABU DEVI

403081 GAJENDRA SINGH JOTWAL OMPRAKASH JOTWAL MALE SC73946 118.3696 LALITA DEVI

618983 NARPAT SINGH DUDI RAJENDRA SINGH DUDI MALE OBC73947 118.3696 GAINA DEVI

509342 SURENDRA KUMAR UGMA RAM MALE SC73948 118.3696 SANTOSH DEVI

509696 MUNNI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC73949 118.3696 SHOBHA DEVI

594063 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN73950 118.3696 YESNAVAL KUNWAR CHOUHAN

600748 SHAILESH KUMAR NAT GANESH LAL MALE SC73951 118.3696 YESRAJU DEVI

492041 LOKESH JANGID SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC73952 118.3696 MANOHAR JANGID

298956 VINOD KUMAR DESH RAJ MALE OBC73953 118.3696 GUDDI DEVI

391414 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA RAMNATH MEENA MALE ST73954 118.3696 LADA DEVI

329222 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC73955 118.3696 SUSHEELA DEVI

461101 ROHIT SAIN SHANKAR LAL SAIN MALE OBC73956 118.3696 PAPPU DEVI

371803 PRIYANKA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS73957 118.3696 LALITA DEVI

580839 HITESH KUMAR DARJI RAMESH CHANDRA DARJI MALE OBC73958 118.3696 YESKALAWATI DEVI DARJI

209836 JYOTSANA BAIRAGI DAMODAR BAIRAGI FEMALE GEN73959 118.3696 LEELA BAIRAGI

395622 KALEEM KHAN KAREEM KHAN MALE GEN73960 118.3696 AMNA BANO

204182 PRASHANT SINGHAL RAM BHAROSEE SINGHAL MALE EWS73961 118.3696 GEETA DEVI

558464 ARUN KUMAR NAGAR MADAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC73962 118.3696 SOHANI DEVI
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279860 NARESH RAM KUMAR MALE OBC73963 118.3696 SARASVATI DEVI

334282 BHARTRAJ KUMAWAT GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC73964 118.3696 BIMLA DEVI

152883 BHAG CHAND MEENA BHURA RAM MEENA MALE ST73965 118.3696 GOMA DEVI

506449 LALITA KALU RAM FEMALE OBC73966 118.3696 GEETA DEVI

130267 AVINASH CHOUDHARY RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC73967 118.3696 INDU DEVI

609768 YOGVEER ARYA BRAHAM PRAKASH MALE OBC73968 118.3696 SHARMILA DEVI

516438 RAHUL SINGH ASHOK SINGH MALE EWS73969 118.3696 SANTOSH KANWAR

322319 ANITA CHOUDHARY PANCHU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC73970 118.3696 LDCPNANA DEVI

531523 PRABHAT MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST73971 118.3696 CHAMPA DEVI

611299 NARESH KUMAR SHERSINGH MALE OBC73972 118.3696 URMILA DEVI

469146 KAILASH BABU RAM MALE SC73973 118.3696 KANWRAI DEVI

571646 NEHA PALIWAL RAJESH PALIWAL FEMALE EWS73974 118.3696 HEMLATA PALIWAL

244708 SHUBHI CHUNDAWAT GANPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE EWS73975 118.3696 JAN KANWAR

615839 SEEMA MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST73976 118.3696 KHAMOSHI DEVI

424137 PRADEEP SHISH RAM MALE MBC73977 118.3696 MUKAT DEVI

434947 RAHUL SHYAM LAL MALI MALE OBC73978 118.3696 MEEMO

317207 DINESH YADAV VIVEK YADAV MALE OBC73979 118.3696 MANGALI DEVI

473412 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT SURESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC73980 118.3696 SHARDA DEVI

488423 VINIT KUMAR MITTAL BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS73981 118.3696 LAXMI DEVI

611691 SANDEEP SUBE SINGH MALE MBC73982 118.3696 ANITA DEVI

343228 KRIPA PRAJAPAT LAXMAN PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC73983 118.3696 MANBHARI PRAJAPAT

272431 JIGNESH LABANA PARSHURAM LABANA MALE MBC73984 118.3696 YESTARA DEVI LABANA

468176 SHIVANGEE GURJAR VINOD GURJAR FEMALE MBC73985 118.3696 SHANTI GURJAR

613167 DEEPAK CHANEJA ROHITASHV GURJAR MALE MBC73986 118.3696 CHOTI DEVI

289216 RAJANI SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC73987 118.3696 ANITA DEVI

449734 VIKAS GULERIA RAMKARAN RAM MALE OBC73988 118.3696 KAMLA DEVI

419406 DEEPIKA SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC73989 118.3696 SUMAN DEVI

224881 PHARSA RAM CHOUDHARY TULCHHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC73990 118.3515 PANNI DEVI CHOUDHARY

442438 SHYAM SUNDAR BADRI NARAYAN MALE OBC73991 118.3515 BAKTA DEVI

285883 BHAIRON SINGH SHEKHAWAT MOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN73992 118.3515 SANTOSH KANWAR

494452 AKSHAY KUMAR NAMA DINESH KUMAR NAMA MALE OBC73993 118.3515 MADHU BALA

170255 PREM DEVI SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS73994 118.3515 RUKMANI DEVI SHARMA

195109 GAURAV SINGH SOLANKI GAMBHIR SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC73995 118.3515 HITARA DEVI

161913 RAVI KUMAR RAMJI LAL MALE OBC73996 118.3515 VIRMA DEVI

363602 RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MITHOO LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC73997 118.3515 SHANTI DEVI

287923 SOURABH BABBER RAMAN BABBER MALE GEN73998 118.3515 SUDESH

534824 YOGESH PARIDWAL RAMRAJ PARIDWAL MALE SC73999 118.3515 CHOSAR DEVI

339502 RAMITA PALSANIA JAGDISH SINGH PALSANIA FEMALE OBC74000 118.3515 PREM PALSANIA

339202 VAIBHAV KUMAR SHARMA RAM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS74001 118.3515 ASHA DEVI

423682 SHABNAM KUMARI UMMED SINGH FEMALE OBC74002 118.3515 SUNITA

298533 SUSHIL KUMAR PRATHVI RAJ MALE OBC74003 118.3515 KAMLA RANI

200471 DIGEMBER SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC74004 118.3515 LAXMI DEVI

393300 MAHESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74005 118.3515 KAILASHI DEVI

419316 BABITA KUMARI FATEH SINGH FEMALE OBC74006 118.3515  DIVSAJJNA DEVI

294057 BALKARAN SINGH SURJEET SINGH MALE SC74007 118.3515 RAJVEER KAUR

303950 GAGAN DEEP SINGH JAGDEV SINGH MALE SC74008 118.3515 KARAMJEET KAUR

268391 HARSAHAY MEENA LAXMAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST74009 118.3515 PREM BAI

135065 UGRA RAM GODARA HARI RAM GODARA MALE OBC74010 118.3515 GALKU DEVI

609179 RAMJI LAL SAINI HARI RAM SAINI MALE OBC74011 118.3515 GULAB DEVI

506076 POORNA RAM RAMU RAM LOMROR MALE OBC74012 118.3515 PYARI DEVI

454767 ASHOK KUMAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC74013 118.3515 MOHANI DEVI

309714 HANS RAJ MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC74014 118.3515 BADU DEVI

450676 ABHISHEK RINWA PREM PRAKASH MALE OBC74015 118.3515 KAMLA

535270 ANURAG MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST74016 118.3515 RAJANTI DEVI

134485 GHANSHYAM KHATIK SHIVRAJ KHATIK MALE SC74017 118.3515 SANTRA DEVI

625468 LOKESH CHAND CHANNO SINGH MALE MBC74018 118.3515 SAMMO DEVI

599952 DHARMENDRA KUMAR HUVER SUKH LAL HUVER MALE ST74019 118.3515 YESANITA DEVI

557520 KAMAL KUMAR MALI DEVI LAL MALI MALE OBC74020 118.3515 JAMUNA DEVI

211917 DOLAT KUMAR SEN UGAR SEN MALE OBC74021 118.3515 CHOTI DEVI

307888 SUSHIL KUMAR NORANG LAL MALE SC74022 118.3515 BARKHA DEVI
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159741 SALAUDEEN ILIYAS KHAN MALE OBC74023 118.3515 JANNATI

377708 SHWETA SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74024 118.3515 SEEMA DEVI

134077 RAVI SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS74025 118.3515 PINKI DEVI

384237 HIMANSHU PACHAURI MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS74026 118.3515 RAJESHWARI DEVI

548299 PRIYA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74027 118.3515 ANITA DEVI

132036 ISHWAR LAL MADAN LAL MALE OBC74028 118.3515 JASHODA DEVI

383628 SUNIL KUMAR MALI GOPAL PRASAD MALI MALE OBC74029 118.3515 SOMA DEVI

217420 SOORYAPAL SINGH BHATI ARJUN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS74030 118.3515 PUSHPA KANWAR

194782 MUNESH KUMAR PANDEY RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY MALE EWS74031 118.3515 MANJU PANDEY

231650 VIRENDER SINGH RATHORE SHIVPRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS74032 118.3515 NITU KANWAR

295300 SHALU DALIP KUMAR FEMALE OBC74033 118.3515 SULOCHNA DEVI

140521 POOJA MEGHWANSHI BEERAM MALUKA FEMALE SC74034 118.3515 NATHI DEVI

377067 VARSA MAHAWAR RAMGOPAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC74035 118.3515 BADAM DEVI

549484 VISHAL PARMAR KHANGARA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC74036 118.3515 KAMALA DEVI

443005 KANVARA RAM VALA RAM MALE OBC74037 118.3515 MANGI DEVI

317385 VISHNU GURJAR DAYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC74038 118.3515 SUPEETA DEVI

493539 NEERAJ MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST74039 118.3515 REKHA DEVI

185308 AVINASH DEV SINGH VISHNA RAM MALE OBC74040 118.3515 NOJI DEVI

260011 SAURABH DESHWAL SEVARAM MALE OBC74041 118.3515 SHANTI

124438 ASHA CHOUDHARY ROOP CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74042 118.3515 KAUSHALYA DEVI

251535 SHEELA NAYAK RAM KARAN FEMALE SC74043 118.3515 PATLI DEVI

327931 KOMAL JAJORIYA PRAHLAD JAJORIYA FEMALE SC74044 118.3515 TEEJA DEVI

157563 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC74045 118.3515 MANJU SAINI

420962 SANGEETA KUMARI RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC74046 118.3515 VIMLA DEVI

494672 ASHARAM GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74047 118.3515 GEETA DEVI

170121 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST74048 118.3515 MISHRO DEVI

398872 ARCHANA BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA FEMALE SC74049 118.3515 SUSHILA DEVI

187198 JOGENDRA GODARA MOOLA RAM GODARA MALE OBC74050 118.3515 SHREE DEVI

414853 GOVIND RATHORE HARI SHANKAR RATHORE MALE OBC74051 118.3515 SHOBHA RATHORE

212328 ARVIND CHHIPA RAMPAL CHHIPA MALE OBC74052 118.3515 RUKMANI DEVI

377647 RANVEER GURJAR RAMLAL GURJAR MALE MBC74053 118.3515 SANTOSH DEVI

372510 JYOTI VERMA RAVI PRAKASH FEMALE SC74054 118.3515 ASHA DEVI

415459 JYOTI MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST74055 118.3515 KAILASH BAI

514968 RAJAN KUNWAR CHHAIL SINGH FEMALE EWS74056 118.3515 MANGU KUNWAR

301977 VANDANA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC74057 118.3515 RAJBALA

223774 DROPADI SUTHAR RAJURAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC74058 118.3515 VIDAYA DEVI

447954 GAJENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS74059 118.3515 SUSHILA KANWAR

550823 MOTI RAM DEVASI GENA RAM MALE MBC74060 118.3515 YESRADHA DEVI

551345 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SOMA RAM MEENA MALE ST74061 118.3515 SHANTI MEENA

438634 KAILASH GORKHA RAM MALE OBC74062 118.3515 KANU DEVI

242310 ANANT GARG SUDARSHAN GARG MALE OBC74063 118.3515 GAYATRI GARG

211450 PAVITRA TAILOR MAHAVEER PRASAD TAILOR FEMALE OBC74064 118.3515 SEEMA DEVI

218625 PUKH RAJ SUTHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC74065 118.3515 GAURAN DEVI

595924 MEHUL SINGH RATHOD KESAR SINGH RATHOD MALE GEN74066 118.3515 YESHURAJ KUNWAR

499109 VIMAL KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC74067 118.3515 PUSHPA DEVI

226883 NAVEEN KUMAR CHETARAM MALE SC74068 118.3515 PHOOLI DEVI

124411 BABU LAL JAT HARI RAM JAT MALE OBC74069 118.3515 NEER DEVI

431660 HIMANSHU TANWAR BAL KISHAN TANWAR MALE OBC74070 118.3514 HANSA TANWAR

264374 PREM LATA TIWARI HARI NARAYAN TIWARI FEMALE GEN74071 118.3333 VIDHYA DEVI

260566 ASHISH KUMAR PARASHAR VINOD KUMAR PARASHAR MALE EWS74072 118.3333 URMILA DEVI

187672 SHAITAN SINGH RATHORE SWAROOP SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN74073 118.3333 EXMRAM KANWAR

527653 KAILASH KUMAR MANCHHA RAM MALE SC74074 118.3333 FOOLI DEVI

297170 POOJA SHARMA JHAMMAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS74075 118.3333 MADHU SHARMA

165928 CHIRANJI LAL KOLI PAPPU RAM MALE SC74076 118.3333 MOOLI DEVI

401914 RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR GIRRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC74077 118.3333 RAMESHWARI

357403 SUNIL PIPLODA GOPAL LAL PIPLODA MALE OBC74078 118.3333 PREM DEVI

305855 MEERA MAHAVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS74079 118.3333 YASHODA KANWAR

485641 SITARAM KHATIK RAMSWAROOP KHATIK MALE SC74080 118.3333 PANA DEVI

398836 SUNITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74081 118.3333 NORTI DEVI

544750 ANJU KUMARI GURJAR BHAGA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC74082 118.3333 RADHA DEVI
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362192 BHAWANI SINGH MEENA MOHANLAL MEENA MALE ST74083 118.3333 PHOOLWATI DEVI

559173 SATYANARAYAN MALI BIRDI CHAND MALI MALE OBC74084 118.3333 RATANI DEVI

223006 SHREE CHAND KESHU RAM MALE OBC74085 118.3333 RAMESHWARI

409615 CHARAN JEET BHABHUTA RAM MALE SC74086 118.3333 PANCHI DEVI

547370 PUNAM YADAV JAGANNATH YADAV FEMALE OBC74087 118.3333 MAYA DEVI

520785 RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT PRAKASH CHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC74088 118.3333 YESPUSHPA BAI

554132 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA HARI PAL MEENA MALE ST74089 118.3333 SANWALI DEVI MEENA

614682 ROHITASH KUMAR GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC74090 118.3333 PREM DEVI

395637 RAHUL PATEL KANHAIYA LAL PATEL MALE EWS74091 118.3333 ALKA DEVI

175940 KALPANA ACHARYA RAMESH CHANDRA ACHARYA FEMALE OBC74092 118.3333 YESSHAKUNTALA DEVI

152694 SACHIN KUMAR SAINI HETRAM SAINI MALE OBC74093 118.3333 PARVO SAINI

473009 NIPUN GUPTA NEMICHAND MALE EWS74094 118.3333 INDRA GUPTA

285753 MANEESH SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC74095 118.3333 JANGINDRO BAI

603856 MURLI PRASAD PATIDAR SHANTI LAL PATIDAR MALE GEN74096 118.3333 YESMANJU BAI

389986 ANIRUDDH PRATAP SINGH DINESH SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS74097 118.3333 MEERA DEVI

625603 PAVAN RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC74098 118.3333 SHEELA

500649 NARESH MALI RAMCHARAN MALE OBC74099 118.3333 RUMALI

384048 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS74100 118.3333 MUNNI DEVI SHARMA

241174 VIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC74101 118.3333 KISKINDHA DEVI

466333 MAHENDRA BUDHARAM MALE OBC74102 118.3333 BHAWARI DEVI

424793 HEMANT YADAV GHAN SHYAM MALE OBC74103 118.3333 SHAKUNTLA

539465 REKHA SHARMA RAMOTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74104 118.3333 KUSUM DEVI

618509 PRADEEP BUGALIYA BEERMA RAM MALE SC74105 118.3333 NIRMALA DEVI

595830 NITESH MEWARA KALAL SHANTILAL MEWARA KALAL MALE OBC74106 118.3333 YESLAXMI DEVI

588275 RAJENDRA PATEL GOTAM LAL MALE OBC74107 118.3333 YESMOTI DEVI

617706 POKAR RAM SHRI KISHAN MALE MBC74108 118.3333 SAYARI DEVI

397740 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC74109 118.3333 BADAM DEVI

483583 DHARM SINGH GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74110 118.3333 DHANNY DEVI

489689 WASEEM KHAN ALMUDDIN MALE OBC74111 118.3333 SHAHIDA

539371 SANGEETA KUMARI BANSI LAL FEMALE OBC74112 118.3333 PUSHPA DEVI

518035 DEEPAK PALARIYA BABU LAL PALARIYA MALE OBC74113 118.3333 CHANDRA DEVI

467861 KHEMA RAM TANDI GOPA RAM MALE OBC74114 118.3333 PARMU

573289 HEMANT KUMAR BUNKAR LALSHANKER BUNKAR MALE SC74115 118.3333 YESDIVU

517250 GAFFAR KHAN ANWAR KHAN MALE OBC74116 118.3333 MAKSUDA

159444 ISHAN JAMDAGNI GAJANAND SHARMA MALE GEN74117 118.3333 PUNITA SHARMA

293342 SHYAM SUNDER BANVARI LAL MALE OBC74118 118.3333 KRISHNA DEVI

160126 YOGENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC74119 118.3333 MEERA DEVI

169495 PAWAN KUMAR YOGI HARIOM YOGI MALE OBC74120 118.3333 GEETA DEVI

295321 VIKASH KUMAR GUNDLA BHANWAR LAL GUNDLA MALE SC74121 118.3333 SUNITA DEVI

461824 SUNIL SHRAWAN RAM MALE OBC74122 118.3333 PANKA DEVI

184192 KULDEEP RATHI DHANRAJ RATHI MALE EWS74123 118.3333 GUMAN BAI

311648 ANKITA SURENDRA FEMALE OBC74124 118.3333 MANJU

191233 RAHUL FOUJDAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC74125 118.3333 RAMA DEVI

192333 GAURAV CHAUHAN OM PRAKASH CHAUHAN MALE SC74126 118.3333 PUSHPA DEVI

581295 NISHA SUTHAR RAMCHANDRA SUTHAR FEMALE OBC74127 118.3333 LAXMI SUTHAR

509512 RAJENDRA KAILASH RAM MALE OBC74128 118.3333 BHANWARI DEVI

491719 ABHISHEK SEN PREM SHANKER SEN MALE OBC74129 118.3333 RAM MURTI SEN

501180 SHIVAM GAUTAM NEMICHAND GAUTAM MALE EWS74130 118.3333 SANTOSH GAUTAM

253742 RICHHPAL JAT OMARAM MALE OBC74131 118.3333 GOMATI DEVI

467917 MAHIPAL KANWRA RAM MALE OBC74132 118.3333 CHIDI DEVI

369332 KAJAL CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74133 118.3333  DIVDHAPU DEVI

597542 ASHWIN KUMAR SUTHAR BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE GEN74134 118.3333 YESNIRMALA DEVI

219728 GHANSHYAM JETHARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC74135 118.3333 SANTOSH DEVI

214701 DEV LAL GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74136 118.3333 SANTOK DEVI

606542 RAM KARAN PARWAT MULA PRAWAT MALE OBC74137 118.3333 RAJU DEVI

191603 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC74138 118.3333 PREMVATI DEVI

509954 NIDHI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN74139 118.3333 MAMTA SHARMA

498404 GANESH GURJAR DEVKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC74140 118.3333 MEERA DEVI

187240 PUSHPA MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC74141 118.3333 VARAJU DEVI

563359 ANUGYA GAUTAM RAVI SHANKAR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS74142 118.3333 HEMLATA GAUTAM
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284959 ASHOK SHARMA DEVI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74143 118.3333 SAROJ DEVI

236719 TANVEE JAIN CHETAN JAIN FEMALE EWS74144 118.3333 RINKU JAIN

609372 MOHIT VERMA RAGHUVEER VERMA MALE OBC74145 118.3333 VIMLA DEVI

379339 MANISHA GURJAR GOKUL RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC74146 118.3333 SANTOSH DEVI

234553 DEVESH MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA MALE ST74147 118.3333 KAILASH BAI

252238 MANISHA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC74148 118.3333 RUKAMA DEVI

540115 BHUMIKA KHEDAR MANGAL CHAND KHEDAR FEMALE OBC74149 118.3333 GEETA DEVI

533478 RAM JAS JAT RAM KALYAN JAT MALE OBC74150 118.3152 DHAPU DEVI

216467 PRITAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MOHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS74151 118.3152 LAXMI DEVI

157163 VED PRAKASH ANANDI LAL MALE OBC74152 118.3152 SANTOSH DEVI

364045 VINOD KUMAR MIDAL DAULAT RAM MIDAL MALE SC74153 118.3152 GEETA DEVI

340869 ASHISH KALRA SHIV DAYAL VERMA MALE SC74154 118.3152 VINOD BALA

302662 DINESH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC74155 118.3152 SARWATI DEVI

428689 SANJU KUMARI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC74156 118.3152 RAMA DEVI

552068 HASMUKH SAVA RAM MALE OBC74157 118.3152 JARAVI

281201 VIJAY PAL KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC74158 118.3152 SAROJ DEVI

452246 JAGA RAM BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC74159 118.3152 LEELA DEVI

556504 VIMLESH KANWAR BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE GEN74160 118.3152 KAMLESH KANWAR

351997 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74161 118.3152 SANTRA SHARMA

374069 OMPRAKASH MEENA GULLA RAM MEENA MALE ST74162 118.3152 LACHHMA DEVI MEENA

204688 RAMAKANT JAGVEER SINGH MALE EWS74163 118.3152 SHREE DEVI

493714 SHEIKH DILSHAD ISHAKH MOHAMMED MALE OBC74164 118.3152 FIROZA BEGUM

626348 JEETENDRA VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC74165 118.3152 SUNEETA

310308 NAVDEEP GODARA HARDATT SINGH GODARA MALE OBC74166 118.3152 KANTA DEVI

472880 RADHA SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74167 118.3152 SAVITA DEVI

182230 KAMLESH VERMA SHIVNATH VERMA MALE SC74168 118.3152 INDRA VERMA

564961 AAREFA BI MOHAMMED ZAHID KHAN FEMALE EWS74169 118.3152 NAIMA BI

179059 SIMRAN KHANAM ASHRAF ALI KHAN FEMALE EWS74170 118.3152 SEMUN AARA

143494 SACHIN SHARMA MANMOHAN UPADHYAY MALE GEN74171 118.3152 KAMALA SHARMA

392898 HEMLATA BAGRA NAWAL KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE GEN74172 118.3152 REKHA DEVI

226316 KAILASH SUTHAR PUNAM CHAND MALE OBC74173 118.3152 PARWATI DEVI

297096 SANDEEP GADGIL RAJ KUMAR MALE SC74174 118.3152 BHANWARI DEVI

167661 PANKAJ DALCHAND MALE SC74175 118.3152 KAMLESH

446516 KISHNA RAM HAJARI RAM MALE OBC74176 118.3152 SEETA DEVI

138275 SOMU ACHARYA JITENDRA ACHARYA MALE OBC74177 118.3152 PREM DEVI

444240 SHRAWAN PRAJAPAT GIRDHARI RAM MALE OBC74178 118.3152 KHETU DEVI

201381 DAINI GURJAR CHETAN SWAROOP MALE MBC74179 118.3152 GUDDI DEVI

264769 POONAM SHARMA SURESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS74180 118.3152 UMA SHARMA

631461 DINESH KUMAR SATYAVEER MALE OBC74181 118.3152 RAJBALA DEVI

157296 VISHVENDRA GURJAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74182 118.3152 KAMLI GURJAR

157645 DURGESH KANWAR BHAWANI SINGH FEMALE EWS74183 118.3152 SAROJ KANWAR

129583 DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY KANARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC74184 118.3152 LADA DEVI

413051 KAJAL PARETA JAGDISH PARETA FEMALE OBC74185 118.3152 LEELA PARETA

552413 VIKAS MEENA RAMKESH MEENA MALE ST74186 118.3152 GITA DEVI

373371 CHAND BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC74187 118.3152 MAMTA DEVI

596770 NARENDRA SINGH BHOPAL SINGH MALE EWS74188 118.3152 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

198871 YOGESH KUMAR UDAI SINGH MALE SC74189 118.3152 TARA DEVI

255284 SUNIL SINGH KARANI SINGH MALE EWS74190 118.3152 SAROJ KANWAR

561319 GARIMA GAUTAM MUKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS74191 118.3152 SNEHLATA GAUTAM

217314 RITU JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC74192 118.3152 GEETA DEVI

290873 DHARMPAL DANA RAM MALE OBC74193 118.3152 SHANTI DEVI

235452 SUMIT SEN SATYANARAYAN SEN MALE OBC74194 118.3152 SITA BAI

547657 ANKITA BHASKAR MADAN LAL BHASKAR FEMALE OBC74195 118.3152 SUMAN DEVI

326266 SANGEETA YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC74196 118.3152 KOUSHALYA DEVI

468798 JASWANT NAVALA RAM MALE OBC74197 118.3152 JETHI DEVI

437902 PRAKASH JAT RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC74198 118.3152 GUTTI DEVI

198626 SHIVANGI UPMAN RAMESHWAR PRASAD FEMALE EWS74199 118.3152 PUSHPA UPMAN

192120 RUPESH KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL RAM SHARMA MALE EWS74200 118.3152 MAYA DEVI

575499 VISHAL KALAL MANGI LAL MALE OBC74201 118.3152 YESDURGA DEVI KALAL

217175 MAHI MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST74202 118.3152 RATANI DEVI
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405901 HAMEER SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS74203 118.3152 SPKAMALA KANWAR

222060 AMIT BISHNOI HETRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC74204 118.3152 KAMLA DEVI

600019 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC74205 118.3152 YESPEPI BAI

525542 SUNITA CHOUHAN HAL SINGH FEMALE OBC74206 118.3152 USHA DEVI

504128 MUKESH PUNIYA SUKHRAM MALE OBC74207 118.3152 SARJU

374601 SHIV SINGH GURJAR RAMESHVAR GURJAR MALE MBC74208 118.3152 HALKI DEVI

428309 RITU KUMARI RAJNARAYAN BADSARA FEMALE OBC74209 118.3152 RAJU DEVI

253307 ANNAPURNA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC74210 118.3152 INDRA DEVI

484510 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC74211 118.3152 MEERA DEVI

142940 PRITAM KUMAR REGAR NORATMAL REGAR MALE SC74212 118.3152 LDCPPAPPUDI DEVI REGAR

287933 POOJA HANSRAJ FEMALE OBC74213 118.3152 KANTA DEVI

484325 HARISH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST74214 118.3152 GAYATRI

348167 RAHUL SINDHU JEETARAM SINDHU MALE MBC74215 118.3152 JHUMA DEVI

167467 SAPNA SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC74216 118.3152 SANTRA DEVI

472073 PAYAL MEENA HANSRAM MEENA FEMALE ST74217 118.3152 GAURANTI DEVI

618190 RAJSHREE MANDA JAIRAM MANDA FEMALE OBC74218 118.3152 SANTRA DEVI

196372 MOHIT SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH MALE OBC74219 118.3152 HEMLATA

205797 RAKESH KUMAR MANSINGH MALE OBC74220 118.2971 PARVEE DEVI

479868 SUMAN KUMARI SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC74221 118.2971 SARASWATI BAI

171086 HERKESH YADAV TARA CHAND MALE OBC74222 118.2971 EXMKALA DEVI

379717 AJAY SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH MALE OBC74223 118.2971 BIDAM KANWAR

628176 VIKAS RAJ PATHAK BHOJRAJ PATHAK MALE GEN74224 118.2971 SUDHA SHARMA

480040 RINKU KUMAR BHANVAR LAL MALE ST74225 118.2971 DHOLI BAI

287228 VINOD KUMAR BHAJAN LAL MALE SC74226 118.2971 KAMLESH DEVI

330774 RAM NARESH SHARMA HARI MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS74227 118.2971 SITA DEVI

528231 KAMLESH SURESHA SONARAM MALE SC74228 118.2971 TIPU DEVI

606668 NEERAJ KUMAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC74229 118.2971 CHHATHKI DEVI

419800 MONIKA RAJ KAPOOR FEMALE OBC74230 118.2971 SHARMILA DEVI

502539 HANUMAN YADAV KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC74231 118.2971 JANKI YADAV

144935 MOHSIN KHAN MOINUDDIN MALE OBC74232 118.2971 KISMAT BANO

606222 DIVYANSHU VYAS RAJENDRA KUMAR VYAS MALE EWS74233 118.2971 LAD VYAS

454166 LOKENDRA RATHI LIKHAMA RAM RATHI MALE SC74234 118.2971 BHAGWATI DEVI

142081 RAKESH DHAKAR SITA RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC74235 118.2971 NIRMALA DEVI

288023 SUBHASH RANVEER SINGH MALE SC74236 118.2971 CHANDERMUKHI

412928 RAJ KUMARI RATHOR KALU LAL RATHOR FEMALE OBC74237 118.2971 LILA RATHOR

255440 PUSHPA PYARE LAL FEMALE OBC74238 118.2971 VIMLA DEVI

291839 MANEESHA KAMBOJ BHAJAN PRAKASH FEMALE OBC74239 118.2971 PUSHPA RANI

367953 BRAJMOHAN SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC74240 118.2971 NARBADA DEVI

265841 JAYA SHARMA LALIT KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE GEN74241 118.2971 INDIRA SHARMA

503356 KAVITA HARIPRAKASH FEMALE OBC74242 118.2971 JHUMA DEVI

385357 MANOJ KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC74243 118.2971 SNEHALATA DEVI

334383 SALMAN KHAN RAFI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC74244 118.2971 SUNINA BANO

308047 RATAN LAL MAHIPAT RAM MALE SC74245 118.2971 MEERA DEVI

442970 DHEERAJ VYAS HARISH KUMAR MALE EWS74246 118.2971 MINAKSHI

542975 SONU SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74247 118.2971 SUMAN DEVI

381922 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC74248 118.2971 KESHARI DEVI

156782 ANJU PRAJAPAT SATISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC74249 118.2971 URMILA DEVI

433418 SURESH KUMAR RAMA RAM MALE ST74250 118.2971 MOVANI DEVI

577127 PUSHPENDRA SINGH HEER SINGH MALE GEN74251 118.2971 SOUBHAGYA KUNWAR

431832 ARUN HARBHAJ RAM MALE OBC74252 118.2971 BHANWARI DEVI

554697 RAKESH KUMAR JANGID RATAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC74253 118.2971 KAILASHI DEVI

604406 SURENDRA SINGH RAO INDRA SINGH RAO MALE GEN74254 118.2971 YESGYAN KUNWAR RAO

625524 SURAJ SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC74255 118.2971 GUDDI DEVI

441168 NETARAM SHARWANRAM MALE SC74256 118.2971 JAMMERI DEVI

613310 KRISHAN PAL VIRENDRA MALE OBC74257 118.2971 VINOD

509846 PRIYANKA JANGID MOHAN JANGID FEMALE OBC74258 118.2971 SURAJ DEVI

137213 YUVRAJ SINGH DATAR SINGH MALE EWS74259 118.2971 VASU KANWAR

470822 BHARTEE GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS74260 118.2971 BHAVANA GUPTA

615434 SACHIN YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC74261 118.2971 SAMKYA DEVI

353387 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA HETRAM MEENA MALE ST74262 118.2971 KAMPURI DEVI
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380883 DEEPIKA DAYAMA OMPRAKASH DAYAMA FEMALE SC74263 118.2971 CHAMPA DEVI

178906 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BAL MUKUND MEENA MALE ST74264 118.2971 MANJU BAI

226117 SHIV PRAJAPAT KAMAL CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74265 118.2971 REKHA DEVI

407793 JITENDRA KUMAR CHAGANA RAM MALE SC74266 118.2971 RUKMO DEVI

279734 ARJUN RAM SUTHAR SANTLAL SUTAR MALE GEN74267 118.2971 TULCHHA DEVI

293833 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT DEVARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74268 118.2971 MANJU DEVI

378878 YOGESH SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC74269 118.2971 RAJESH DEVI

504773 KHUSHBOO CHOYAL MOTIRAM CHOYAL FEMALE OBC74270 118.2971 INDRA DEVI

316320 RAHUL PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74271 118.2971 BINNA DEVI

549115 SAPNA CHOUDHARY DHURA RAM FEMALE OBC74272 118.2971 MANJU DEVI

301621 MINAKSHI HARI SINGH FEMALE OBC74273 118.2971 SUMAN DEVI

129046 JOGENDRA SINGH HETRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC74274 118.2790 KAUSHALYA DEVI

600976 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA GORI SHANKAR MALE GEN74275 118.2790 YESREKHA

368100 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS74276 118.2790 PAVITRA DEVI

199727 DEEPAK KUMAR KASHYAP DAOUDAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS74277 118.2790 ANJANA SHARMA

429723 AMIT KUMAR HARIRAM MALE OBC74278 118.2790 VIMLA DEVI

242270 PRADHYUMN SINGH CHAUDHARY RAGHVENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC74279 118.2790 VIMLESH KUMARI

309002 USHA DAIYA KISHAN LAL FEMALE SC74280 118.2790 VIMALA DAIYA

462922 MANISH KABANIYA RAM PRAKASH KABANIYA MALE OBC74281 118.2790 SUSHILA DEVI

401653 LAKHAVEER SINGH BHATI BIRDU RAM BHATI MALE MBC74282 118.2790 HEERA DEVI GURJAR

161515 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAM KISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC74283 118.2790 CHHIMLI DEVI

556995 AMIT KUMAR JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS74284 118.2790 NIRMALA DEVI

619322 GYANA RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC74285 118.2790 BAJOO DEVI

144146 MOOL CHAND SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC74286 118.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

553009 LAL CHAND BHAIRU LAL MALE SC74287 118.2790 KAMLA DEVI

494224 DEEPAK MEENA SURESH MEENA MALE ST74288 118.2790 GAYATRI MEENA

193335 NAHANA KUMARI DEEWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC74289 118.2790 KAMALESH DEVI

232271 BAJRANG LAL JANWAR MALLU RAM MALE OBC74290 118.2790 GOMTI DEVI

538476 RAJKUMARI MEENA KUNDAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST74291 118.2790 RAJANTI DEVI

457383 KAILASH KUMAR GORKHA RAM MALE SC74292 118.2790 JASHODA

368549 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST74293 118.2790 KAMLA DEVI

555693 NEHA PARVEEN BABU KHAN FEMALE GEN74294 118.2790 NAZMA

121036 AMARCHAND VERMA NANDA RAM VERMA MALE SC74295 118.2790 KISTURI DEVI

182519 VINOD KUMAR CHOPDAR KAILASHCHAND MALE SC74296 118.2790 MANJU BAI

398215 PRIYANKA MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST74297 118.2790 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

216112 POOJA SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS74298 118.2790 PUSHPA DEVI

293906 PURAN MAL SARAN NIRANA RAM SARAN MALE OBC74299 118.2790 DHAPAN DEVI

541181 SUMAN GATHALA JHABAR MAL FEMALE OBC74300 118.2790 SITA DEVI

135719 ANJU CHOUDHARY BACHCHHRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74301 118.2790 NARAYANI DEVI

334652 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR UMRAO GURJAR MALE MBC74302 118.2790 RUKAMA DEVI

263550 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA RAM BHAJAN BAIRWA MALE SC74303 118.2790 KAMLA DEVI

199588 ANKUR SINGH DESHWAL SAHAB SINGH MALE GEN74304 118.2790 RAMSHRI DEVI

454349 MITESH KUMAR BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74305 118.2790 TEEPU DEVI

198653 RINKU SHARMA LALITMOHAN MALE EWS74306 118.2790 USHA RANI

393068 ROSHAN LAL GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74307 118.2790 KAMLI DEVI

434229 DINESH KUMAR HALLA RAM MALE SC74308 118.2790 DHAPU DEVI

256161 HARENDRA KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST74309 118.2790 BATTAN DEVI

598516 KARTIK LABANA MANGILAL LABANA MALE MBC74310 118.2790 YESMEENA LABANA

448958 HARISH PANWAR GANGA RAM MALE SC74311 118.2790 KHAMMA DEVI

133277 DISHA SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC74312 118.2790 RADHA SHARMA

464671 MUKESH KUMAR BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC74313 118.2790 SAYARI DEVI

508461 ANJALI SONI BUDHARAM SONI FEMALE OBC74314 118.2790 SUSHILA SONI

323191 RENU GARHWAL HARPHOOL SINGH GARHWAL FEMALE OBC74315 118.2790 GYARSI DEVI

578553 POOJA MENARIA JAMNA SHANKAR MENARIA FEMALE EWS74316 118.2790 PUSHPA DEVI

216242 KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT HEERA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74317 118.2790 SHANTI DEVI

350221 RAVEENDRA SINGH YADAV NARENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC74318 118.2790 REKHA YADAV

228698 SUGARIV BISHNOI SHIVNARAYAN MALE OBC74319 118.2790 VIDYA DEVI

212133 HIMMAT SINGH BHATI BHERU SINGH BHATI MALE OBC74320 118.2790 PYARI DEVI

248615 ADITI LOTH UMESH KUMAR LOTH FEMALE SC74321 118.2790 HEMLATA LOTH

442103 JITENDRA KUMAR BHAWA RAM MALE SC74322 118.2790 LUNGI DEVI

Page 1239

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

448818 RAHUL KUMAR MANGALA RAM MALE SC74323 118.2790 SAJANEE DEVI

540627 KAVITA RAWAT RAVINDRA SINGH RAWAT FEMALE MBC74324 118.2790 MADHU DEVI

629092 MAHESH POSWAL LAXMAN SINGH MALE MBC74325 118.2790 SAMANDAR

606564 GAJENDRA BHATI TODARAM MALE OBC74326 118.2790 DARIYA DEVI

377678 DIVYANSHU SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS74327 118.2790 MEENA SHARMA

406222 KARANVEER SINGH TRILOK SINGH MALE EWS74328 118.2790 SHANTA KANWAR

629252 ATAR SINGH BHOOP SINGH MALE MBC74329 118.2790 DAYA DEVI

344263 SARITA GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC74330 118.2790 PAPPUDI DEVI

403303 JATIN CHOUDHARY MEHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC74331 118.2790 SUMITRA DEVI

179170 VISHAL NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC74332 118.2790 KAMLESH NAGAR

316949 ROUNAK MEENA CHHITAR MAL MEENA MALE ST74333 118.2790 BEENA DEVI MEENA

589168 JAYDEEP KUMAR LABANA KANTI LAL LABANA MALE OBC74334 118.2790 YESMADHU DEVI

209171 PRAKASH JAT GHEESU JAT MALE OBC74335 118.2790 MAYA DEVI

379226 MAHESH CHAND SAINI GOKUL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC74336 118.2790 MAYA DEVI

250212 NAVEEN KUMAR DEVI PRASAD MALE OBC74337 118.2790 SANTOSH DEVI

439156 CHUTRA RAM CHILKA DALU RAM CHILKA MALE OBC74338 118.2790 PURON DEVI

180603 NITISHA RENWAL SATYANARAYAN RENWAL FEMALE OBC74339 118.2790 GUDDI BAI

437458 PREMA RAM MEGHWAL NATHU RAM MALE SC74340 118.2790 GAWARI DEVI

434154 DINESH BAIRAR SHARVAN KUMAR MALE OBC74341 118.2790 LAXMI

526817 NITIN SAHU HEMRAJ SAHU MALE OBC74342 118.2790 PREM DEVI

539944 POOJA YADAV BANSHI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC74343 118.2790 KAMLA DEVI

351736 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR KANCHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74344 118.2790 BHAUTI DEVI GURJAR

199314 SALONI SOMESHWAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74345 118.2790 USHA SHARMA

602683 DEEPAK DAMOR LALIT KISHOR DAMOR MALE ST74346 118.2790 YESITALY DAMOR

204331 MUKESH SINGH BANVARI LAL MALE OBC74347 118.2790 SHARDA DEVI

544982 INDUBALA JAT ONKAR MAL JAT FEMALE OBC74348 118.2609 KANI DEVI

441817 PADMA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC74349 118.2609 IMIYO DIVE

398618 RAMAVTAR KHEDAR PHOOL SINGH KHEDAR MALE OBC74350 118.2609 SAJANA DEVI

388317 SUNIL SHARMA HEMENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN74351 118.2609 ASHA SHARMA

579664 DIMPLE JOSHI HARISH JOSHI FEMALE GEN74352 118.2609 URMILA JOSHI

365107 RISHIKESH M S GURJAR MALE MBC74353 118.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

149761 SANJAY KUMAR KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC74354 118.2609 SHRAWANI

596873 DOULAT SINGH RAJPUT SAV SINGH MALE GEN74355 118.2609 YESMEHTAB KUNWAR

588944 BANSI NATH JOGI JAGAN NATH JOGI MALE OBC74356 118.2609 YESSAJJAN DEVI

233160 KAILASH MAHIYA BHAGIRATH PRASAD MALE OBC74357 118.2609 SAROJ DEVI

137756 MUKESH SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC74358 118.2609 KAMALA DEVI

505039 PINKU TIWARI NAND KISHOR TIWARI FEMALE EWS74359 118.2609 MUNNI DEVI

424333 MOHD MUBARIK RAMZAN ALI MALE OBC74360 118.2609 SHAMIM BANO

457129 SANJEET KUMAR POONA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74361 118.2609 SUSHILA DEVI

498132 NAND KISHOR NAGAR BHEEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC74362 118.2609 MANBHAR NAGAR

368629 RAJKUMAR SINGHAL BABU LAL GUPTA MALE EWS74363 118.2609 USHA DEVI

323341 ANKUSH HARPAL SINGH MALE EWS74364 118.2609 KUSUM LATA

434313 LAXMAN SINGH DAHIYA NARPAT SINGH DAHIYA MALE OBC74365 118.2609 USHA DEVI

557928 ADITI PANWAR MOHAN LAL PANWAR FEMALE SC74366 118.2609 LAKSHMI PANWAR

228960 GOPAL SINGH RATNOO SANKAR SINGH RATNOO MALE OBC74367 118.2609 INDRA KANWAR

161550 NONU YADAV JAGDISH CHAND MALE OBC74368 118.2609 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

370096 VINOD KUMAR MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST74369 118.2609 RESHAM BAI

489105 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT JAMANA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74370 118.2609 VIMLA PRAJAPAT

616026 MAMTA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC74371 118.2609 MISHRI DEVI

341210 DHARMENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS74372 118.2609 KUNTI KANWAR

149230 SHRI RAM YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC74373 118.2609 SAJANA DEVI

454424 DHANRAJ BIRAMA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC74374 118.2609 SUGANI DEVI

436210 JOG SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE EWS74375 118.2609 TARON KANWAR

548792 SUNITA MOTI RAM DADARWAL FEMALE OBC74376 118.2609 MOHANI DEVI

462451 NEETU RAJPUROHIT JASRAJ SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS74377 118.2609 MANGI DEVI

280285 KAVITA KUMARI KHETA RAM FEMALE SC74378 118.2609 RAMI DEVI

610387 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74379 118.2609 PREM DEVI

609439 VIJAY SINGH YADAV RAM KARAN YADAV MALE OBC74380 118.2609 KRISHANA DEVI

246335 SURY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC74381 118.2609 RATANI DEVI

536222 BANWARI LAL PRAJAPAT BADARI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74382 118.2609 KAMLA DEVI
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145192 ARTI CHOUDHARI RATAN LAL CHOUDHARI FEMALE OBC74383 118.2609 MANGALI DEVI

381240 SUNITA GURJAR RAM NARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC74384 118.2609 LADA DEVI

231647 PRAMOD MARU SATYA PRAKASH MARU MALE OBC74385 118.2609 LAXMI DEVI

559159 KULDEEP JAT OMPRAKASH JAT MALE OBC74386 118.2609 KAILASHI DEVI

250586 ANKIT KUMAR SATYAVEER MALE OBC74387 118.2609 KAVITA

298968 AADITYA AADU RAM MALE OBC74388 118.2609 URMILA DEVI

360868 KAVITA MEENA HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST74389 118.2609 MOHINI DEVI

383746 SONU SAINI MAHADEV SAINI MALE OBC74390 118.2609 MANBHAR DEVI

202967 JASWANT SINGH DATARAM MALE OBC74391 118.2609 KANTA DEVI

352205 DHEERAJ KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC74392 118.2609 MEERA DEVI

253156 KIRAN JAGDISH FEMALE OBC74393 118.2609 SUNITA

201714 BHANU PRATAP SINGH DAGUR SURESH CHAND DAGUR MALE OBC74394 118.2609 JAI SHREE

629332 RAVI KUMAR DHANI RAM MALE OBC74395 118.2609 PREMVATI

406379 BHARAT KUMAR PADMARAM JEENGAR MALE SC74396 118.2609 MAYA DEVI

239153 KARAN SINGH NARUKA NAND SINGH NARUKA MALE OBC74397 118.2609 RAJ KANWAR NARUKA

181580 POOJA GURJAR RAM KUNWAR FEMALE MBC74398 118.2609 KAMLESH BAI

332741 SHER SINGH VERMA MUKESH CHAND VERMA MALE SC74399 118.2609 PAPITA DEVI

217522 RANU KANWAR SHEKHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS74400 118.2609 PRASHANN KANWAR

564960 AJAY SINGH GURJAR MORPAL GURJAR MALE MBC74401 118.2609 SITA DEVI

133750 MANISH NEHRA VIDYADHAR NEHRA MALE OBC74402 118.2609 DRAUPADI DEVI

619493 MONIKA DULICHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC74403 118.2609 SHARDA DEVI

131405 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL LATA MALE EWS74404 118.2609 ANITA LATA

309704 GAJAL KUMARI AMARSINGH FEMALE OBC74405 118.2609 SUMAN

514834 UMESH SOLANKI PREM CHAND MALE OBC74406 118.2609 ANJU DEVI

606921 BHAGWATI RAWAT JEEWAN SINGH FEMALE OBC74407 118.2609 SANTOSH DEVI

146017 PARAMJEET BHAT DADU SINGH MALE OBC74408 118.2609 KOUDI KAUR

141539 RAJENDRA RAMNIVAS MALE OBC74409 118.2609 BIMLA DEVI

443732 GAUTAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC74410 118.2609 GAWARI DEVI

463727 BHAGA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC74411 118.2609 TEJU DEVI

367737 AMIT KUMAR PRAHLAD SINGH MALE MBC74412 118.2609 SUMITRA DEVI

501528 DEVRAJ SEN BRIJMOHAN SEN MALE OBC74413 118.2609 MAMTA SEN

386882 ANITA KUMAWAT BHAGWAN SAHAY FEMALE OBC74414 118.2609 MANJU DEVI

300049 KISHORI LAL DHANPAT RAM MALE OBC74415 118.2428 LDCPCHAVLI DEVI

209252 SHIV PRAKASH NUWAL SHANTI LAL NUWAL MALE EWS74416 118.2428 MEENA DEVI

356141 SARJEET RAIGAR RAMDEV RAIGAR MALE SC74417 118.2428 CHUWARA DEVI

294987 JITENDRA SINGH SHISHU PAL SINGH MALE EWS74418 118.2428 SAROJ KANWAR

121979 MUKESH KUMAR MILAP CHAND MALE OBC74419 118.2428 SANTOSH DEVI

490953 DHARA SINGH MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST74420 118.2428 RAMHARI DEVI

268993 SANJEEV KUMAR KAPARELA RISHI KESH MALE EWS74421 118.2428 UARMILA KAPARELA

238406 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI BHANWER LAL SAINI MALE OBC74422 118.2428 MAYA DEVI

624321 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MISHRI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN74423 118.2428 INDIRA DEVI

616263 BABITA YADAV MALARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC74424 118.2428 SANTOSH DEVI

198531 SATEESH SAINI PHOOL SINGH SAINI MALE OBC74425 118.2428 DHANBAI

616450 VIKAS KUMAR BANNA RAM MALE SC74426 118.2428 MAYA DEVI

415649 VIJAY KUMAR KANHYA LAL MALE OBC74427 118.2428 PREM BAI

313883 SURESH MAHAWAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD MAHAWAR MALE SC74428 118.2428 KAMLA DEVI

135437 HANUMAN GODARA ROOPA RAM GODARA MALE OBC74429 118.2428 ACHU DEVI

492103 YOGESH KUMAR MALAV CHHOTU LAL MALE OBC74430 118.2428 SUMITRA BAI

275088 JINAL KALAL ASHOK KALAL FEMALE OBC74431 118.2428 YESREKHA KALAL

161326 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA GANGA LAHARI MEENA MALE ST74432 118.2428 KAMOD DEVI

133532 SHAITAN JAT NORATMAL JAT MALE OBC74433 118.2428 MANBHAR DEVI

317352 HIMANSU VERMA HARINARAYAN VERMA MALE SC74434 118.2428 FOOLA DEVI

444310 SAWAI SINGH AKHE SINGH MALE EWS74435 118.2428 SUMER KANWAR

628723 KARISHMA SHARMA ISHWAR DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS74436 118.2428 RAM LATA

526898 YASHPAL SINGH SONIGARA INDAR SINGH SONIGARA MALE GEN74437 118.2428 ANEK KANWAR

459746 KARAN KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE SC74438 118.2428 JOSHODA DEVI

371879 SHAYAR CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74439 118.2428 PREM DEVI CHOUDHARY

377432 ANIL KUMAR SAINI KISHOR KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC74440 118.2428 MANJU DEVI

166270 SUDHA RAJORIYA NAVAL KISHOR FEMALE SC74441 118.2428 SUSHEELA DEVI

488253 MATLAB SINGH JATAV GANGADHAR JATAV MALE SC74442 118.2428 SHAKUNTALA DEVI
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562868 VIKASH JAIN PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS74443 118.2428 SAMPAT DEVI

458428 LUNA RAM HAJARI RAM MALE OBC74444 118.2428 KAMALA DEVI

252901 LAXMI KANWAR SHYOPAL SINGH FEMALE EWS74445 118.2428 SANTOSH KANWAR

341274 SUNIL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC74446 118.2428 JAIWATI DEVI

570811 PRITESH NAYAK MOHAN LAL NAYAK MALE MBC74447 118.2428 YESJANI DEVI

524599 SHARUK KHAN KAMRUDDIN MALE OBC74448 118.2428 MARIYAM BANO

519052 VIBHA KAMALVA BHAGIRATH RAIDAS FEMALE SC74449 118.2428 YESSAMPAT RAIDAS

446153 PARVEEN KARAWASARA NEMA RAM MALE OBC74450 118.2428 BAAU DEVI

225927 PREMA BISHNOI HET RAM FEMALE OBC74451 118.2428 GITA DEVI

513002 BHAGWAN RAM MEGHWAL MANOHAR LAL MALE SC74452 118.2428 HANJA DEVI

153760 NEERAJ KUMAR SOOTHWAL HARI PRASAD SOOTHWAL MALE SC74453 118.2428 SAVITA DEVI

605365 KARAN BHARTI SHIVLAL BHARTI MALE OBC74454 118.2428 LEELA DEVI

463439 SURESH BHIKA RAM MALE OBC74455 118.2428 KAMLI

241317 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA PRABHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74456 118.2428 DWARIKA BAI

513194 DEEPAK CHHABA SHANKER LAL MALE OBC74457 118.2428 SUSHILA

238278 JYOTI MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST74458 118.2428 BACHCHI BAI

355825 NIRMAL SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC74459 118.2428 ANITA DEVI

172211 POOJA KUMARI RAMESH BABU FEMALE OBC74460 118.2428 KRIPA

411790 RAKESH VISHNOI DINESH KUMAR VISHNOI MALE OBC74461 118.2428 KELI DEVI

202343 DEEPAK SINGH JADUAN BASUDEV JADUN MALE EWS74462 118.2428 VIJAYVATI

196878 KAJAL SHARMA DEENDAYAL FEMALE GEN74463 118.2428 USHA SHARMA

398533 LALITA BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC74464 118.2428 MEERA DEVI BAIRWA

266197 VIJENDRA SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC74465 118.2428 PATASHI DEVI

502561 PALAK NAMA BHAGWAN NAMA MALE OBC74466 118.2428 MADHU NAMA

324509 JYOTI SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA FEMALE GEN74467 118.2428 MEERA DEVI

608994 KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC74468 118.2428 PHOOLI DEVI

253373 AKSHAY KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC74469 118.2428 SANTOSH DEVI

381946 YATENDRA KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST74470 118.2428 GUDDI DEVI

289299 SHARANJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH MALE OBC74471 118.2428 CHARANJEET KAUR

226957 KARNA RAM KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC74472 118.2428 NENU DEVI

416538 SHIV SINGH NAGAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC74473 118.2428 SOHAN BAI

336378 RAMBABU SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74474 118.2428 SUMAN DEVI

451383 KOMAL MEVO FEMALE SC74475 118.2428 KEKU

304504 CHAND KHAN VINOD MALE OBC74476 118.2428 SHARDA

546922 LAXMI CHOTIYA GANESH CHOTIYA FEMALE EWS74477 118.2428 YASHODA DEVI

134836 ABHISHEK YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC74478 118.2428 KAMLA DEVI

416824 HARISH KUMAR LODHA MOHAN LAL LODHA MALE OBC74479 118.2428 PANI BAI LODHA

206946 ABHISHEK RAMAVTAR MALE OBC74480 118.2428 BEENA

444946 HEERA RAM PURKHA RAM MALE OBC74481 118.2428 KABU DEVI

158608 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMVEER SHARMA MALE EWS74482 118.2428 NARVADA

509929 VIKASH JANGID NEMA RAM MALE OBC74483 118.2428 MANJU DEVI

456530 JAYSHREE CHOUDHARY INDERJEET BANA FEMALE OBC74484 118.2428 MOHAN KANWAR

484144 HIMANSHU SONI KRISHAN MURARI SONI MALE OBC74485 118.2246 DEVKI SONI

579582 KAPIL JAIN AJIT KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN74486 118.2246 EXM YESJYOTI JAIN

137637 SULABH KUMAR AGARWAL RAVI KUMAR AGARWAL MALE EWS74487 118.2246 KUNTI AGARWAL

437954 SHASHANK MATHUR DINESH CHANDRA MATHUR MALE GEN74488 118.2246 SHASHI MATHUR

312669 PINTU BAIRWA NATHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC74489 118.2246 RUKMANI DEVI

335822 NARESH KUMAR MAHAWAR POORAN MAL MAHAWAR MALE SC74490 118.2246 MOOLI DEVI

551116 SONA RAM MEGHWAL HAKMA RAM MALE SC74491 118.2246 METHI DEVI

232825 POOJA SARSWA MAHAVEER PRASAD SARSWA FEMALE EWS74492 118.2246 KAUSHALYA SARSWA

610510 PRAVEEN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE SC74493 118.2246 KOYAL DEVI

557220 NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA JAGDISH BAIRWA MALE SC74494 118.2246 BLVNOSAR DEVI

123700 SURESH KUMAR MEENA ISHWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST74495 118.2246 BHANWARI DEVI

165875 RASHI PRADHAN NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74496 118.2246 TARA SHARMA

598717 DIVYA CHATURVEDI DHULI RAM CHATRVEDI FEMALE GEN74497 118.2246 YESPARVATI DEVI

606251 GANPAT GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC74498 118.2246 FAURI DEVI

548382 NIRMLA SAINI GOPAL RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC74499 118.2246 SANTOSH SAINI

315328 DEEPENDRA KUMAR JANGIR KESHAR DEV JANGIR MALE OBC74500 118.2246 VIMALA DEVI

202573 POOJA KUMARI CHAIN SINGH FEMALE EWS74501 118.2246 SUDHA DEVI

195037 KRISHNA KUMAR DIWAN SINGH MALE OBC74502 118.2246 SIYA BATI
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325095 SARAL YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC74503 118.2246 MANPHOOLI YADAV

347108 GULLU BAIRWA RAMDYAL BAIRWA MALE SC74504 118.2246 MUNIYA DEVI

325175 RAHUL DEWAT RAMSWAROOP DEWAT MALE SC74505 118.2246 RAJANI DEVI

193389 RAHUL KUMAR THAN SINGH MALE OBC74506 118.2246 RAJ KUMARI

537170 SIYA RAM MEENA BHAG CHAND MEENA MALE ST74507 118.2246 BILASI DEVI

237664 JITENDRA SAIN RAMPAL SAIN MALE OBC74508 118.2246 LAAD BAI

405678 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC74509 118.2246 GYARSI DEVI

154756 PARUL PAREWA CHHAGAN LAL PAREWA FEMALE SC74510 118.2246 MANISHA DEVI

355257 RAHUL PRAJAPAT RAM BHAROSI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74511 118.2246 PHOOLWATI DEVI

402633 KAVITA BALOTIYA BANSI LAL BALOTIYA FEMALE SC74512 118.2246 UGANTI DEVI

546706 SHOBHA VERMA BABULAL FEMALE SC74513 118.2246 BIMLA DEVI

204184 PUSHKAR SINGH KUNJI LAL MALE MBC74514 118.2246 SAMANDAR

127399 KAMLESH JANGID MAHAVEER PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC74515 118.2246 BEENA DEVI

228217 NIRMAL GAHLOT NATHU RAM GAHLOT MALE OBC74516 118.2246 JAISHREE DEVI

481155 DEVENDRA KUMAR JANGID OM PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC74517 118.2246 SAVITRI BAI

343718 SUNITA SIRADHNA MOTI LAL SIRADHNA FEMALE MBC74518 118.2246 GITA DEVI

487911 DEEPAK SUMAN RAM PRASAD SUMAN MALE OBC74519 118.2246 GEETA BAI

369490 ASHA MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA FEMALE ST74520 118.2246 KALYANI DEVI MEENA

461835 JAGDISH PREMA RAM MALE SC74521 118.2246 MEERA DEVI

147280 SUMAN GENA SURESH GENA FEMALE OBC74522 118.2246 MALA DEVI

524474 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAWANA RAM MALE SC74523 118.2246 VIDYA DEVI

529702 SUSHIL SARGARA PARSARAM SARGARA MALE SC74524 118.2246 ANUPAMA DEVI

541055 TINA SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA FEMALE EWS74525 118.2246 MEENA DEVI

216369 BHERU LAL AHEER BHAGVAN LAL AHEER MALE OBC74526 118.2246 KAMLA AHEER

485478 DHARM PAL BERWA LATOOR LAL MALE SC74527 118.2246 MOHNI BAI

144750 NEMICHAND MALI RAMCHANDRA MALI MALE OBC74528 118.2246 GEETA DEVI

521723 SANJAY MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA MALE ST74529 118.2246 YESPARU MEENA

423217 JAYA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS74530 118.2246 LAXMI DEVI

475250 ANKIT MALAV BHAGWAN MALAV MALE OBC74531 118.2246 GAYATRI MALAV

424049 RITU KUMARI BABULAL FEMALE SC74532 118.2246 PREM DEVI

165262 BHEEM SINGH PRAJAPAT SUKH RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74533 118.2246 GEETA DEVI

288567 RAJESH SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC74534 118.2246 SULOCHANA DEVI

494769 RAMSINGH MEENA SUJA LAL MEENA MALE ST74535 118.2246 GHISI DEVI

344232 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA MALE EWS74536 118.2246 SUMAN DEVI

221739 RAJY VARDHAN SINGH LAXMAN DAN CHARAN MALE OBC74537 118.2246 SAGAR KANWAR

188991 HARISH BENIWAL NAVLA RAM MALE OBC74538 118.2246 CHUNI DEVI

449229 MULA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC74539 118.2246  JOGI DEVI

291694 KOMAL INDERJEET FEMALE EWS74540 118.2246 ASHA RANI

189317 BHAWANI SINGH LOON SINGH MALE EWS74541 118.2246 INDRA KANWAR

511367 PRAKASH BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC74542 118.2246 PAPPU DEVI

152614 NISHA KUMARI SAINI SHIVSANKAR SAINI FEMALE OBC74543 118.2246 BHAGWAN DEI

616397 MANEESH YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC74544 118.2246 SUMAN DEVI

501615 ROHIT MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST74545 118.2246 ANITA MEENA

428729 ANUSHKA SHRIRAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC74546 118.2246 USHA DEVI

186488 DURGA KANWAR SHAITAN SINGH FEMALE GEN74547 118.2246 PREM KANWAR

381636 RAKESH JAKHAR ASHOK JAKHAR MALE OBC74548 118.2246 LILAVATI DEVI

295117 SHILPA RATAN LAL FEMALE SC74549 118.2246 PARVATI DEVI

224905 RAM NARAYAN ADU RAM MALE OBC74550 118.2065 BASANTI DEVI

458873 RAVI SAINI KULDEEP SAINI MALE OBC74551 118.2065 PHOOLWATI

334157 BHANU PRATAP SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS74552 118.2065 RATAN KANWAR

304983 SHISHUPAL PRITHVI RAJ MALE SC74553 118.2065 KALAWATI DEVI

572838 MEENAKSHI MENARIA FATEH LAL MENARIA FEMALE EWS74554 118.2065 YESPUSHPA DEVI

225763 MANJU BENIWAL UDA RAM BENIWAL FEMALE OBC74555 118.2065 GUDDI DEVI

321807 CHIRIYA JAIRAM GURJER FEMALE MBC74556 118.2065 SUNDERI DEVI

271352 PRAVEEN PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC74557 118.2065 YESMANJULA DEVI PATIDAR

240090 BANVARI MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST74558 118.2065 SANWALI BAI

328615 MUKESH KUMAR RAMDEV KANAV MALE SC74559 118.2065 SUSHILA DEVI

592907 HITESH TELI LAXMAN TELI MALE OBC74560 118.2065 YESKANTA DEVI

208661 KAMLESH KHATIK RAM LAL KHATIK MALE SC74561 118.2065 SUNDAR DEVI

158439 BHEEM SINGH MEENA KAJOR MAL MEENA MALE ST74562 118.2065 RAJ BAI
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385180 TARACHAND MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST74563 118.2065 LALI DEVI MEENA

373997 NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA PAPPU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC74564 118.2065 ANOKHI DEVI

511679 MUKESH SUTHAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC74565 118.2065 LDCPSUSHILA

206851 VISHNU KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC74566 118.2065 MAYA DEVI

217538 ANKIT SUWALKA SURESH SUWALKA MALE OBC74567 118.2065 NARAYAN DEVI

244377 KULDEEP LABANA RAJENDRA LABANA MALE MBC74568 118.2065 YESSURAJ BAI

199983 ASHOK KUMAR VEEREE SINGH MALE MBC74569 118.2065 DRO DEVI

192587 VINOD KUMAR SAINI DULICHAND SAINI MALE OBC74570 118.2065 DURGA DEVI

542448 PINKI CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC74571 118.2065 SANTOSH DEVI

423081 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74572 118.2065 MANJU DEVI

375093 JAISINGH GURJAR HAJARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74573 118.2065 DAKHA DEVI

148086 RAJENDRA LADNA ROOPA RAM LADNA MALE SC74574 118.2065 SANTOSH LADNA

502792 VASIM AKRAM MANSUR AHMED MALE OBC74575 118.2065 ASHARAFUNNISA

129428 SURENDRA KUMAR DAYMA PHOOL CHAND DAYMA MALE SC74576 118.2065 CHHOTI DEVI

267782 DIVAKAR TOMAR VINOD SINGH MALE EWS74577 118.2065 KRISHNA DEVI

131079 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC74578 118.2065 SAVITRI DEVI

207466 ASHUTOSH SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS74579 118.2065 KAMLESH SHARMA

192603 KAPIL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC74580 118.2065 HEMA DEVI

281111 REENA LEKHI BRIJMOHAN LEKHI FEMALE GEN74581 118.2065 RUPINDER KAUR

562128 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA RAMESHVAR PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC74582 118.2065 NORTI DEVI

122409 DHANRAJ GOVINDRAM MALE OBC74583 118.2065 MANNA DEVI

141745 RENUKA JAIN SHANTI LAL JAIN FEMALE EWS74584 118.2065 VIMLA DEVI

391816 NIVEDITA SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS74585 118.2065 VINITA SHARMA

483476 SURENDAR CHOUDHARY RAMDEV JAT MALE OBC74586 118.2065 MADHU CHOUDHARY

147065 ANIL KUMAR YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC74587 118.2065 MANJU DEVI

259833 NIKITA AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN74588 118.2065 PREETI AGRAWAL

529034 PARSEE GADRI MIYARAM GADREE FEMALE MBC74589 118.2065 CHATRU DEVI

444503 BHARAT SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS74590 118.2065 SANTOSH KANWAR

496386 GORAV SAIN SHYAM SUNDAR SAIN MALE OBC74591 118.2065 NIRMALA SAIN

332663 JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC74592 118.2065 NANAGI DEVI

509393 BHUMIKA KANWAR CHHITAR SINGH PARIHAR FEMALE OBC74593 118.2065 PREM KANWAR

402205 GOPAL BUNKER LALA RAM BUNKER MALE SC74594 118.2065 SHANTI DEVI

225879 AASTHA CHOUDHARY MOHANLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74595 118.2065 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY

577838 PAYAL PATEL RAJ KUMAR PATEL FEMALE OBC74596 118.2065 YESDURGA DEVI

260921 ANJALI SHARMA HANSRAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS74597 118.2065 MANJU SHARMA

153587 PREETI YADAV HIMMAT SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC74598 118.2065 USHA YADAV

612742 RENU DHARMVEER FEMALE OBC74599 118.2065 MANJU DEVI

535533 KULDEEP SINGH GURJAR KALYAN MALE MBC74600 118.2065 GEETA DEVI

174615 NANDANI VYAS MADANLAL VYAS FEMALE EWS74601 118.2065 SHYAMU DEVI VYAS

134120 Prince Prajapati Girdharilal Lal Prajapati MALE OBC74602 118.2065 KANCHAN DEVI

511232 KARMENDRA THIRODA OMPRAKASH THIRODA MALE OBC74603 118.2065 SAROJ DEVI

315924 RAHUL SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74604 118.2065 MANNI DEVI

604021 VINAY YADAV GYANDAS YADAV MALE SC74605 118.2065 YESMINAKSHI DEVI

559914 DASHRATH KUMHAR JAGDISH KUMHAR MALE OBC74606 118.2065 NANDU DEVI

383733 TAPENDRA KUMAR SURESH MALE EWS74607 118.2065 NEELAM DEVI

217478 AARTI CHHIPA RAJENDRA KUMAR CHHIPA FEMALE OBC74608 118.2065 MADHU DEVI CHHIPA

317691 PRITAM SINGH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC74609 118.1884 EXMBACCHI DEVI

386095 DILIP SINGH JODHA SHARVAN SINGH JODHA MALE OBC74610 118.1884 SUSHILA DEVI

558997 SHANKAR LAL GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74611 118.1884 KAMALA DEVI

518235 URJA RAM LUNA RAM MALE SC74612 118.1884 SUNDARI DEVI

430027 ARUN KUMAR SHRINIWAS MALE OBC74613 118.1884 BANARASI

146031 NEMI CHAND SAINI NATHU RAM SAINI MALE OBC74614 118.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

482616 GOPI GANESH GOKUL PRASAD MALE OBC74615 118.1884 LAD BAI

123772 GOVIND RAM BAIRWA SAWAI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC74616 118.1884 RATNI DEVI

212418 LOKESH MEENA SURAJMAL MEENA MALE ST74617 118.1884 KAILASH DEVI MEENA

131484 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM KRIPAL SHARMA MALE EWS74618 118.1884 LALI DEVI SHARMA

461260 JEEVAN RAM DEVASI MULA RAM DEVASI MALE MBC74619 118.1884 JAMNA DEVI

135332 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV SEDU RAM YADAV MALE OBC74620 118.1884 SAJANA DEVI

557211 DHARMENDRA SINGH MEENA BAJRANG LAL MEENA MALE ST74621 118.1884 BASANTI DEVI MEENA

234196 JETHA RAM SURJA RAM SADH MALE OBC74622 118.1884 MAGHI DEVI
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223521 SAKILA BANO YARU KHAN FEMALE OBC74623 118.1884 LDCPTARJAN BANO

183492 AVILASH SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH MALE EWS74624 118.1884 SANTOSH CHOHAN

453158 Deepak Kumar Udaram MALE SC74625 118.1884 CHUKA DEVI

146212 MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC74626 118.1884 CHHOTI DEVI

165212 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA JAYRAM MEENA MALE ST74627 118.1884 RAJYA BAI

183856 SHAILENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAH HEMRAJ KUSHWAH MALE OBC74628 118.1884 GULAB BAI

162223 VIKAS KUMAR KELA SURAJ BHAN KELA MALE SC74629 118.1884 GEETA DEVI

580230 ASHISH KALAL KESRIMAL KALAL MALE OBC74630 118.1884 YESPARVATI KALAL

286754 TRIBHUVAN SINGH HEM SINGH MALE EWS74631 118.1884 RAJESH KANWAR

611328 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV DAYA RAM YADAV MALE OBC74632 118.1884 KAMLA DEVI

121063 ARVIND AMICHAND MALE MBC74633 118.1884 SANTOSH DEVI

409900 BHARAT KUMAR INDA RAM MALE SC74634 118.1884 PANKU DEVI

434333 AMARA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC74635 118.1884 MULI DEVI

387162 KIRAN SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS74636 118.1884 SUMAN DEVI

151369 GHANSHYAM SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC74637 118.1884 PARWATI DEVI

163687 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRUL SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS74638 118.1884 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

216654 ROHIT MEENA SHIV RAJ MEENA MALE ST74639 118.1884 SULOCHNA MEENA

171749 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI RADHE SHYAM SAINI MALE OBC74640 118.1884 SHAKUNTALA

308441 POOJA VISHNU DUTT FEMALE EWS74641 118.1884 SHARDA DEVI

494792 KAILASH GURJAR CHOTU LAL MALE MBC74642 118.1884 KAILEE BAI

310208 VEERPALA MADAN LAL FEMALE SC74643 118.1884 SUMITRA DEVI

179028 CHILLU MEENA LAXMICHAND MEENA MALE ST74644 118.1884 KALI BAI

437774 KALU RAM SIYOL MEGA RAM SIYOL MALE OBC74645 118.1884 PAPPU DEVI

247677 UDAI VAIRAGI LAXMAN DAS MALE OBC74646 118.1884 KAMLA DEVI

516256 NARAYAN LAL MOHAN LAL MALE SC74647 118.1884 SHARDA

397742 POOJA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN74648 118.1884 LALITA DEVI

352142 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA BHAWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST74649 118.1884 MAGAN BAI

430679 HARI RAM LAKHARA BHURARAM LAKHARA MALE OBC74650 118.1884 RAMESHWARI DEVI

496526 VINAY KUMAR JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS74651 118.1884 MANJU JAIN

497005 ARVIND KUMAWAT SHORAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC74652 118.1884 LAXMI BAI

182467 NIRANJAN SEN GHANSHYAM SEN MALE OBC74653 118.1884 RAMDULARI SEN

367061 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY HARFOOL SINGH JAT MALE OBC74654 118.1884 SOHNI DEVI

515915 JITENDRA KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE SC74655 118.1884 GAWARI DEVI

126662 SUNIL KUMAR NEHRA KANA RAM MALE OBC74656 118.1884 CHANDRI DEVI

137024 MAHENDRA BENIWAL JEEVAN RAM MALE OBC74657 118.1884 PAPPU DEVI

204308 AJAY KUMAR JATAV CHHABILE RAM MALE SC74658 118.1884 VINDA DEVI

183654 NITESH NAGAR SHANKAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC74659 118.1884 NIRMLA BAI

449526 SURESH BHATI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC74660 118.1884 INDRA DEVI

372191 SANDEEP KUMAR DHAKA SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC74661 118.1884 PARMESHWARI DEVI

380364 HIMANSHU SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS74662 118.1884 SUNITA KANWAR

526026 GOVIND SALVI HARISH KUMAR MALE SC74663 118.1884 JETI DEVI

437682 KANA RAM GOPA RAM MALE OBC74664 118.1884 HANJA DEVI

193579 ASHWANI SINGHAL NARENDRA SINGHAL MALE EWS74665 118.1884 SARLA

368591 VIKAS SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS74666 118.1884 BINTU DEVI

506844 MAHENDRA JETHA RAM MALE OBC74667 118.1884 MOHANI DEVI

178608 PRABHAT SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS74668 118.1884 SUNITA SHARMA

469903 VINOD OMA RAM MALE SC74669 118.1884 VIMLA DEVI

464775 JAI KARAN DETHA KAILASH DAN MALE OBC74670 118.1884 KANCHAN KANWAR

605051 NISHA GOKLANI VISHAN DAS GOKLANI FEMALE GEN74671 118.1884 POOJA GOKLANI

327663 SATYAVEER SINGH BARALA RAMSINGH BARALA MALE OBC74672 118.1884 MEENA JAT

455880 SHANTANU BISHNOI SARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC74673 118.1884 SUSHILA BISHNOI

516068 AJEYA BARATH ASHOK BARATH MALE OBC74674 118.1884 KAMALA BARATH

610682 MAHESH CHAND GURJAR RAMAVATAR GURJAR MALE MBC74675 118.1884 PAPPURI DEVI

191455 VISHAL SINGH LAKHAN SINGH MALE MBC74676 118.1884 SUPEETA

497008 ROHIT KUMAR DANGI SHIV SINGH DANGI MALE OBC74677 118.1884 DROPADI BAI

412388 PIYUSH SHARMA BAL MUKUND SHARMA MALE EWS74678 118.1884 TEENA SHARMA

533590 LAKHAPAT PRAJAPAT SHYAMLAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74679 118.1884 GUDDI DEVI

269039 GAURAV MEENA BACHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST74680 118.1884 KAMLESH MEENA

603853 NIHIT PATEL DUNGAR PATEL MALE GEN74681 118.1884 YESKAMLA PATEL

161494 SHAHRUKH KHAN INNAS KHAN MALE OBC74682 118.1884 KASMEEENA
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404572 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT PRAHLAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74683 118.1884 PREM DEVI

472811 RINKI MEENA LAKHAN SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST74684 118.1884 SUMAN MEENA

232221 KAILASH NAYAK SITA RAM MALE SC74685 118.1703 SONI DEVI

609474 DESHRAJ BANWARI LAL MALE MBC74686 118.1703 CHIDIYA DEVI

242492 RAZIYA BANU RAJ MOHAMMAD SHORGHAR FEMALE OBC74687 118.1703  DIVJAITOON BEGUM

385068 Ajay Jangid Mahaveer Prasad Jangid MALE OBC74688 118.1703 SANTOSH JANGID

297376 MINAKSHI KAUSHIK MEGHRAJ KAUSHIK FEMALE GEN74689 118.1703 RAJYA SHRI

579502 MEENA TIWARI RATAN LAL TIWARI FEMALE GEN74690 118.1703 KIRAN TIWARI

235451 NEELAM KUMARI CHETAN SUMAN FEMALE OBC74691 118.1703  DIVKAILASH

389411 AJAY CHOUDHARY SURESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC74692 118.1703 KAMLESH DEVI

508866 VIRENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT HAJARI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74693 118.1703 CHUKI DEVI

423296 VIKENDER SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS74694 118.1703 CHAND KANWAR

406302 SABIR KHAN HABIB KHAN MALE OBC74695 118.1703 NATHI

374402 SHIRISH KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC74696 118.1703 VIMALA DEVI

625874 PUSHAPENDER KUMAR CHET RAM MALE OBC74697 118.1703 MANTA DEVI

430315 MONU KUMARI BRAHMA PARKASH FEMALE OBC74698 118.1703 ANJU BALA

487671 DIVYANSH BHOLA RAJKUMAR BHOLA MALE OBC74699 118.1703 SUNEETA BHOLA

121862 DEEPALI NAMA RAVI PRAKASH FEMALE OBC74700 118.1703 KANCHAN DEVI

163444 ANUPAM SHARMA PURSHOTAM SHARMA MALE EWS74701 118.1703 MAMTA DEVI

535468 DANISH AKHTAR SHIRWANI NAIMUDDIN SHIRWANI MALE OBC74702 118.1703 NASEEMA BEGAM

420025 MONIKA KUMARI MAMRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC74703 118.1703 SUSHILA DEVI

381140 SUMAN MEENA GANGADHAR MEENA FEMALE ST74704 118.1703 RAJANTI DEVI

356879 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA NARESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS74705 118.1703 GAYATRI DEVI

143466 DEVENDRA GURJAR BIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC74706 118.1703 KALI DEVI

318224 VISHNU MEENA SUNDA RAM MEENA MALE ST74707 118.1703 RAMA DEVI

596354 MUKESH KUMAR BHALA RAM PARMAR MALE SC74708 118.1703 DHELU DEVI

407348 NARENDRA KUMAR BHEEMA RAM MALE OBC74709 118.1703 RADHA DEVI

346396 LOKESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE MBC74710 118.1703 MANJU DEVI

499080 SURESH CHAND CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC74711 118.1703 PHOOLA BAI

490706 PAVAN KUMAR SEN RAJ MAL MALE OBC74712 118.1703 SAMPAT BAI

360746 RAMDAYAL CHANDOLIYA GIRDHARI LAL CHANDOLIYA MALE SC74713 118.1703 SANTOSH DEVI

403478 ALKA CHOUDHARY DOLAT RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74714 118.1703 SUNITA DEVI

506172 MANOHAR SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS74715 118.1703 MUNNI KANWAR

241697 LAJWANTI AASRANI REWA CHAND AASRANI FEMALE GEN74716 118.1703 SONAM AASRANI

165438 JYOTI CHOUDHARY DAULAT RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC74717 118.1703 MACHHALA DEVI

158687 KRISHNA BAI MEENA BABLU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST74718 118.1703 KAMLESH DEVI MEENA

343973 MADHU GURJAR ROHITASHV GURJAR FEMALE MBC74719 118.1703 RAMKALA

150191 ABHISHEK DADHICH JAI KISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN74720 118.1703 NISHA SHARMA

618370 MANOJ NANU RAM MALE OBC74721 118.1703 CHUNNI DEVI

425646 MONIKA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC74722 118.1703 RAJBALA DEVI

203207 SURENDRA SINGH AMRIT LAL MALE SC74723 118.1703 RAJVATI

289014 RAVINDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC74724 118.1703 DARSHANA DEVI

306121 PREETI RAJENDRA FEMALE OBC74725 118.1703 ARACHANA

582709 BHAVIK PATIDAR DHANESHVAR PATIDAR MALE OBC74726 118.1703 YESRAKSHA PATIDAR

368884 LOKESH KUMAR JAURWAL JALDHARI MEENA MALE ST74727 118.1522 VIMLA DEVI MEENA

551416 GOMA RAM REBARI KANA RAM REBARI MALE MBC74728 118.1522 SONI DEVI

131904 RAVI PRAKASH TANWAR MANGEJ KUMAR MALE SC74729 118.1522 SANTARA DEVI

490000 SURESH CHAND MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST74730 118.1522 RAMSHRI

130804 MITHLESH KAJOD SINGH FEMALE EWS74731 118.1522  DIVPUSHPA KANWAR

279076 MANOJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE EWS74732 118.1522 SUNITA DEVI

386811 NIRAJ KUMAR PAREEK OMPRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS74733 118.1522 KIRAN DEVI

545237 SEEMA KUMARI JAI CHAND BUDANIA FEMALE OBC74734 118.1522 PREM DEVI

444377 PAHAR SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS74735 118.1522 LICHHU KANWAR

380885 SHALINI SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC74736 118.1522 CHANDA SAINI

148145 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI MADAN LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC74737 118.1522 RAMPYARI DEVI

541240 NAVNITA KUMARI HARLAL SINGH BAVALIYA FEMALE OBC74738 118.1522 MANJU DEVI

540488 SANGEETA KUMARI HIRA LAL FEMALE OBC74739 118.1522 BHANWARI DEVI

303288 ABHISHEK KULDEEP MALE OBC74740 118.1522 NIRMALA

613266 SARITA DEVI MEENA HARDAVARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST74741 118.1522 PATASI DEVI

325266 NARANGI GURJAR VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC74742 118.1522 ANOKHI DEVI
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125122 RUPENDRA RINWA GOPAL LAL MALE OBC74743 118.1522 GAYTRI DEVI

207462 HEMANT MURARI LAL MALE MBC74744 118.1522 DILVATI

368372 MANSI CHAWLA P M CHAWLA FEMALE SC74745 118.1522 SHARDA CHAWLA

632243 HITESH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC74746 118.1522 PREM DEVI

384849 BABU LAL SAHRMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS74747 118.1522 KRISHNA DEVI

190651 LOKESH SAINI TARA SINGH MALE OBC74748 118.1522 PUSHPA

387148 Devendra Kumar Prajapati Bhagwan Sahay Prajapat MALE OBC74749 118.1522 MAYA DEVI

240141 RISHANT GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74750 118.1522 BEENA GURJAR

598087 PIYUSH PADIYAR BHARAT SINGH PADIYAR MALE OBC74751 118.1522 YESPARI PADIYAR

558294 ASHARAM MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST74752 118.1522 SANTRA DEVI

459587 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJA RAM MALE SC74753 118.1522 ANTRI DEVI

266715 MANCHITI MEENA MOJIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST74754 118.1522 GANDODI DEVI

221691 RAM NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL MALE OBC74755 118.1522 KAMLA DEVI

217775 SAHISTA BANU CHHIPA IBRAHIM MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC74756 118.1522 SAYDA BEGAM

189097 NAKHTA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE OBC74757 118.1522 SHANTI DEVI

211202 HANSHRAJ KHATIK DEBI LAL KHATIK MALE SC74758 118.1522 SEEMA KHATIK

338514 ANKIT VERMA KAMAL KISHOR VERMA MALE SC74759 118.1522 RAJU DEVI

170970 BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA INDAR RAM MALE ST74760 118.1522 DHOLI DEVI

354831 VAIBHAV KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC74761 118.1522 MAYA KUMAWAT

627507 NAGINA BANO SABOO KHAN FEMALE OBC74762 118.1522 MEENA BANO

137252 AVINASH YADAV RADHE SHYAM YADAV MALE OBC74763 118.1522 SITA DEVI

311579 RENU NARENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC74764 118.1522 MANJU DEVI

589641 HUKAM SINGH KUMBHAWAT NAHAR SINGH KUMBHAWAT MALE GEN74765 118.1522 YESPUSHPA KUNWAR KUMBHAWAT

253731 AMRITA SWAMI SUNDAR DASS SWAMI FEMALE OBC74766 118.1522 RUKMANI DEVI

393623 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE SHIVCHARAN SINGH MALE EWS74767 118.1522 SUNITA KANWAR

530662 LOKESH GURJAR JAIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC74768 118.1522 KESHULA GURJAR

291827 DIKSHA SOLANKI KRISHAN LAL FEMALE SC74769 118.1522 DARSHANA

444887 MURAR DAN ARJAN DAN MALE OBC74770 118.1341 PAWAN

462780 LEKH RAJ JATOLIYA REWANT RAM MALE SC74771 118.1341 JETA

388950 ARUN KUMAR DESH RAM MALE GEN74772 118.1341 EXMKAMLA DEVI

130913 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS74773 118.1341 SUMITRA DEVI SHARMA

194167 PRIYANKA MITTAL ASHOK MITTAL FEMALE GEN74774 118.1341 LAXMI MITTAL

228496 SHIV RAJ BISHNOI SHANKAR LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC74775 118.1341 SHRAWANI DEVI

124545 SURESH KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC74776 118.1341 SUKH DEVI

630428 SATYENDRA KUMAR OM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC74777 118.1341 BIMLA DEVI

203973 VINEET KUMAR GYASI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS74778 118.1341 URMILA DEVI

213038 PRAKASH PAREEK PRAHALAD RAI MALE EWS74779 118.1341 MANJU

606826 CHITRA HARJWANI DILIP KUMAR FEMALE EWS74780 118.1341 NIRMALA DEVI

492949 ABHAY SINGH MEENA RAMKUWAR MEENA MALE ST74781 118.1341 MATHRA DEVI MEENA

482921 GOURAV NAMA TRILOK CHAND MALE OBC74782 118.1341 SANTOSH NAMA

253906 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT GANPAT RAM MALE OBC74783 118.1341 RUKMANI DEVI

190863 JEETESH KUMAR MISHRYA MALE ST74784 118.1341 KHYAL BAI

244457 RAJ MAL TELI DEVI LAL TELI MALE OBC74785 118.1341 GHISI DEVI

532231 RAMKHILADI MEENA HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST74786 118.1341 GEETA DEVI

528099 VIJAY SINGH JAWAHAR SINGH ODE MALE OBC74787 118.1341 WAJANTI DEVI

258203 SHIVANI KHANDELWAL GIRIRAJ KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS74788 118.1341 SANTOSH KHANDELWAL

545895 RINKU BAGDIYA BANSHI DHAR BAGDIYA FEMALE SC74789 118.1341 VIMLA DEVI

353223 MADHU SEPAT ARJUN LAL SEPAT FEMALE OBC74790 118.1341 BHANWARI DEVI

340015 HARI SINGH NARUKA KISHAN SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS74791 118.1341 NIRMAL KANWAR

316918 KAVITA CHOUDHRAY GORILAL CHOUDHRAY FEMALE OBC74792 118.1341  DIVSANTRA CHOUDHARY

340008 VINAY KUMAR JANGID ARVIND JANGID MALE OBC74793 118.1341 PUSHPA DEVI

495917 VIJAY KUMAR MOURYA KALYAN SAHAY MOURYA MALE SC74794 118.1341 MANJU DEVI

626833 RUKMUDIN SAMSUDDIN MALE OBC74795 118.1341 ASINI

179025 SUMAN MEHTA MOHAN SINGH MEHTA FEMALE OBC74796 118.1341  WIDRAMVATI MEHTA

534198 RAMJHOOLEE MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST74797 118.1341 PRASANN DEVI

362399 VINOD JAJORIA MOTI LAL JAJORIA MALE SC74798 118.1341 KOSHALYA DEVI

508225 POONAM NANDU MADAN DAN FEMALE OBC74799 118.1341 KUSUM KANWAR

479474 NAWAL KISHOR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST74800 118.1341 TOFA DEVI MEENA

151254 VAIBHAV RANJAN SUBODH RANJAN MALE GEN74801 118.1341 RENU DWIVEDI

254355 LILADHAR SAHARAN BHAGURAM SAHARAN MALE OBC74802 118.1341 MOHANI DEVI
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222303 RAMESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE OBC74803 118.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

315904 ROHAN SINGH YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC74804 118.1341 BADAMI DEVI

212824 RAVI SUTHAR GOPAL LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC74805 118.1341 LAD SUTHAR

299542 VIJENDER KUMAR HARDUT SAHARAN MALE OBC74806 118.1341 KALAWATI

397914 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV RAMU YADAV MALE OBC74807 118.1341 SAROJ DEVI

234295 MADAN LAL SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC74808 118.1341 DURGA DEVI

149414 AASHISH SHARMA RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS74809 118.1341 SANTOSH SHARMA

300789 PARVEEN PAL NAVRATAN SINGH PAL MALE MBC74810 118.1341 USHA DEVI PAL

553780 SHOYAB AKHTAR SIDDIK MOHMMAD MALE OBC74811 118.1341 MUMTAJ BEGAM

188037 RADHA LADHU RAM FEMALE OBC74812 118.1341 OMI DEVI

383570 Vikram Gurjar SIYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC74813 118.1341 RAJU DEVI

623186 MUKESH KUMAR JAT POORAN MAL MALE OBC74814 118.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

364987 PUSPENDRA SAINI SHRAWAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC74815 118.1341 MANBHARI DEVI

474566 ABHISHEK ANKODIYA RAMESH LAL BAIRWA MALE SC74816 118.1341 DHANBAI DEVI

513444 ANJALI RATHORE LALIT KUMAR RATHORE FEMALE OBC74817 118.1341 SHUSHILA DEVI

156993 MONIKA YADAV RAJARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC74818 118.1341 SANTOSH DEVI

499962 SAKIB KHAN SIRAJUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC74819 118.1341 SABNAM BANO

513693 PRAVIN SINGH CHHATAR SINGH MALE EWS74820 118.1341 URMILA KANWAR

230191 ABHISHEK SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC74821 118.1341 SUNITA DEVI

185019 BHUPAT SINGH BABU SINGH MALE EWS74822 118.1341 PARAS KANWAR

449726 RAM JEEVAN BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC74823 118.1341 BHANI DEVI

622947 ANITA DUKIYA HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC74824 118.1341 MEERA DEVI

227601 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA BABULAL SHARMA MALE EWS74825 118.1341 BHANWARI DEVI

618606 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY SURENDRA THOLIA FEMALE OBC74826 118.1341 SAROJ

342476 ASHOK SINGH GURJAR RAMROOP GURJAR MALE MBC74827 118.1341 RESHAM DEVI

438184 LAKSHITA KALU SINGH FEMALE OBC74828 118.1341 RINKU KANWAR

599312 KALPDHRUV SINGH RATHORE SURYA CHANDRA VEER SINGH
RATHORE

MALE GEN74829 118.1341 YESPUSHPA KUNWAR

224668 VIKAS MANDA JAGDISH MALE OBC74830 118.1341 SHANTI DEVI

481499 MAHESH RAM PURAN MALE OBC74831 118.1341 SANTOSH BAI

548087 Divya Kanwar Ummed Singh Tank FEMALE OBC74832 118.1341 KIRAN KANWAR

121736 VIKAS YADAV LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC74833 118.1341 MANBHARI DEVI

393203 PAYAL MEENA MAHESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST74834 118.1341 KANNU DEVI

620137 OMPRAKASH NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC74835 118.1341 SONI DEVI

123672 SRASHTI DADHICH SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74836 118.1341 SAROJ SHARMA

261672 KUMKUM SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC74837 118.1341 RAJANTI DEVI

570743 SOORAJ KOTHARI ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI MALE EWS74838 118.1341 LEELA DEVI

219492 BAJARANG TARD KANARAM TARD MALE OBC74839 118.1341 CHAMPA DEVI

620324 ARIN CHAUHAN KANA RAM MALE SC74840 118.1341 TARA DEVI

533500 JAGDISH BAIRWA MORYA BAIRWA MALE SC74841 118.1159 PARI BAI

479899 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA CHOTHMAL SHARMA MALE GEN74842 118.1159 PARVATI SHARMA

617713 MANOJ KUMAR SIYAK BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC74843 118.1159 KAMLA DEVI

468539 DHARMI CHAND KANA RAM MALE OBC74844 118.1159 RAMA DEVI

362514 RAMKISHORE GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC74845 118.1159 GYARSI DEVI

584599 PRAKASH SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH MALE GEN74846 118.1159 PUSHPA SINGH

315635 OM PRAKASH GURJAR HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC74847 118.1159 SURGYAN DEVI

395321 YASHPAL SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74848 118.1159 NANCHI DEVI

602268 NIRMAL VAISHNAV DURGASHANKAR MALE OBC74849 118.1159 RAJU BAI

203499 RANJEET SINGH GAREEB DASS MALE ST74850 118.1159 BHAGWAN DEI

563483 SHANKAR LAL VERMA RAM CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC74851 118.1159 NATHI DEVI

442686 SUBHASH BHARNAWA PABU RAM BHARNAWA MALE SC74852 118.1159 HABU DEVI

268227 NAVAL KISHOR GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC74853 118.1159 RAMA DEVI

181641 RAVI SEN ANTURAM MALE OBC74854 118.1159 UMEDI SEN

217422 MAHENDER KUMAR BALAI RAMESHWAR BALAI MALE SC74855 118.1159 RAMKANYA DEVI

449177 CHETA RAM KUIYA RAM MALE SC74856 118.1159 VADNA DEVI

203979 KANNU JAIN SATISH JAIN MALE EWS74857 118.1159 INDRA JAIN

599162 KALPESH KUMAR PATIDAR PEMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC74858 118.1159 YESAMRIT DEVI

254702 MAMTA IDAN FEMALE OBC74859 118.1159 ROSHANI DEVI

476332 KHUSHBOO GURJAR PARSHURAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC74860 118.1159 MAIMA DEVI

446368 PEERA RAM RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC74861 118.1159 RUKHMON DEVI
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422213 DILIP SHEKHAWAT SANTOSH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN74862 118.1159 SHARDA KANWAR

567919 RAGHAV SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN74863 118.1159 PREM KUMARI VYAS

301242 SAHDEV DHARAMPAL MALE OBC74864 118.1159 RAMKALA

187432 RAJU SINGH RAJPUROHIT JOGRAJ SINGH MALE EWS74865 118.1159 PADMA DEVI

504514 SUMAN MALI HARI RAM FEMALE OBC74866 118.1159 TARA DEVI

431465 RAMNIWAS SHARWAN RAM MALE SC74867 118.1159 SHANTI DEVI

458877 ASHOK PALIWAL PREM RAJ PALIWAL MALE EWS74868 118.1159 BALU DEVI PALIWAL

623342 KAILASH KARWA NATHU RAM KARWA MALE OBC74869 118.1159 KAMLA DEVI

466929 MUKESH KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC74870 118.1159 CHAINI DEVI

211546 DINESH PALIWAL BHAIRU LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS74871 118.1159 VIMLA DEVI

378190 RAVINA JAT PRABHU DAYAL JAT FEMALE OBC74872 118.1159 KANCHAN DEVI

457652 NAGCHAND GAMANA RAM MALE SC74873 118.1159 VADU DEVI

344920 ASHA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST74874 118.1159 GOMANDI DEVI

193022 DILEEP KUMAR GIRRAJ SINGH MALE OBC74875 118.1159 DIBLA DEVI

392484 ANJALI YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC74876 118.1159 SITA DEVI

269535 PANKAJ KUMAR MUNNA LAL MALE SC74877 118.1159 PHOOL VATI

351723 RAHUL JANGID GOVERDHAN LAL JANGID MALE OBC74878 118.1159 SUSHILA DEVI

480544 DEEPAK SHARMA GAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS74879 118.1159 GIRIJA SHARMA

509839 SURENDRA JAKHAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC74880 118.1159 RADHA DEVI

555616 AARTI MEENA HARIKESH MEENA FEMALE ST74881 118.1159 RUMALI MEENA

619175 PAWAN KUMAR SEETA RAM GIWARIYA MALE SC74882 118.1159 BABLI DEVI

449125 JETHA RAM RANU LAL MALE OBC74883 118.1159 BARJU DEVI

288248 Santosh RAM KUMAR MALE OBC74884 118.1159 CHANDERKALA

224243 DINESH JAT PREMCHAND JAT MALE OBC74885 118.1159 VIMALA DEVI JAT

316200 DEVI SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC74886 118.1159 KAMALA DEVI

191029 TANU KUMARI DHAKED SAHAB SINGH FEMALE OBC74887 118.1159 GAVAL KAUR

127030 MOHIT SOYAL MAHENDRA KUMAR SOYAL MALE SC74888 118.1159 MANJU DEVI SOYAL

368201 NARENDRA KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC74889 118.1159 SANTOSH KUMAWAT

131182 TUSHAR KUMAWAT ASHOK KUMAWAT MALE OBC74890 118.1159 SEEMA KUMAWAT

188172 RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC74891 118.1159 LAXMI DEVI

440606 MUKESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC74892 118.1159 ALCHI DEVI

284126 SHUBHAM MANDORA RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC74893 118.1159 SEEMA RANI

188577 SHYAM SUNDAR VEERMA RAM MALE OBC74894 118.1159 ANASI DEVI

524301 GAJENDRA THANVI RAMESH KUMAR THANVI MALE SC74895 118.1159 PYARI DEVI

489114 VRINDA SHARMA PARMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS74896 118.1159 NAVITA SHARMA

352294 PUSHPENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMAWATAR GURJAR MALE MBC74897 118.1159 LAKHAN BAI

387527 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR NANDA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC74898 118.1159 MADHURI DEVI

443451 RAGHUNATH SINGH NAND SINGH MALE EWS74899 118.0978 EXMDARIYAV KANWAR

213294 DURGA LAL MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST74900 118.0978 SARJOO BAI MEENA

419134 MANOJ KUMAR ROHITASHAV MALE OBC74901 118.0978 MUKESH DEVI

478197 VIJAYA RATHORE SITA RAM RATHORE FEMALE OBC74902 118.0978 MOHINI DEVI SAHU

254498 BHANU PRAKASH SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS74903 118.0978 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

476725 SHELENDRA SINGH HADA BAHADUR SINGH HADA MALE OBC74904 118.0978 LAD KANWAR

320656 NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA ASHOK  KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS74905 118.0978 GAYATRI DEVI

558074 DEVESH GAUTTAM MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN74906 118.0978 JANAKI DEVI SHARMA

312271 SHRIRAM MEENA PRABHUDAYAL MEENA MALE ST74907 118.0978 CHAUTHI DEVI

142096 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI RAMAWATAR SAINI MALE OBC74908 118.0978 KAMALA DEVI

189353 KAILASH KUMAR LADHU RAM MALE OBC74909 118.0978 SHANTI DEVI

352561 MANGAL CHAND SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS74910 118.0978 KAMLI DEVI

582894 ARJUN SINGH CHUNDAWAT FATEH SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN74911 118.0978 YESDURGA KUWAR

199441 GOPAL AJAY SINGH MALE SC74912 118.0978 SHKUNTALA

545303 MITAKSHRI HAR LAL SINGH FEMALE OBC74913 118.0978 BHANWARI DEVI

136416 JYOTI SHARMA SHREE NANDAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN74914 118.0978 MADHU SHARMA

436367 NARENDRA BABU LAL MALE OBC74915 118.0978 KAMALA DEVI

464971 DIMPLE BISHNOI SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC74916 118.0978 SPMANGI DEVI

166211 NARENDRA SAINI ROSHANLAL SAINI MALE OBC74917 118.0978 SARBO DEVI

139936 ANAND CHAWLA NAWAL KISHORE MALE SC74918 118.0978 LAKSHMI DEVI

418202 NIKITA RATHOR MURLI MANOHAR RATHOR FEMALE OBC74919 118.0978 SHIMLA RATHOR

354382 DEEPAK MOURYA DULI CHAND MOURYA MALE SC74920 118.0978 LALI DEVI

242202 CHANCHAL KUMARI MARATHA BHANWAR RAO MARATHA FEMALE EWS74921 118.0978 JYOTI DEVI

Page 1249

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

125669 DEVRAJ PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC74922 118.0978 GEETA DEVI

534993 ASHOK CHAUDHARY LALARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC74923 118.0978 MAMATA DEVI

441501 RUCHIKA SHRIMALI KANTILAL VYAS FEMALE GEN74924 118.0978 SANTOSH VYAS

197773 HEMANT SINGH MOHAR SINGH MALE SC74925 118.0978 BATI DEVI

552888 ANIL CHOUDHARY JAY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC74926 118.0978 UGANTA CHOUDHARY

458711 JOGRAJ MEHA RAM MALE OBC74927 118.0978 MIRGON DEVI

241039 SACHIN DHAKAR SOBHAG DHAKAR MALE OBC74928 118.0978 MOHANI DEVI

378408 VINOD BUNKAR JAGDISH PRASAD BUNKAR MALE SC74929 118.0978 VIDYA DEVI

429270 SUMAN KUMARI SURESH KUMAR REPASWAL FEMALE OBC74930 118.0978 TARAMANI DEVI

352099 DEEPANSHU LAXKAR RAMSWAROOP LAXKAR MALE OBC74931 118.0978 SUMAN LAXKAR

253587 KULDEEP SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC74932 118.0978 SUMITRA

601741 NIKKIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN74933 118.0978 YESMAHENDRA KUNWAR

321475 CHAGAN LAL PRAJAPAT BABU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC74934 118.0978 MUNNI DEVI

399040 ANOOP KUMAR RAMSAHAY MALE ST74935 118.0978 SUNITA

262588 SHYALU SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS74936 118.0978 MINAKSHI DEVI

184765 VIKAS NAGAR JODHRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC74937 118.0978 CHANDRA KALA BAI

421630 MINAKSHI SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC74938 118.0978 NEELAM

278535 KAMLESH SUTHAR GATULAL SUTHAR MALE OBC74939 118.0978 YESGAYTRI DEVI SUTHAR

413342 RAJESH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC74940 118.0978 DULARI BAI

572468 GAURAV PATIDAR GANESH PATIDAR MALE GEN74941 118.0978 YESSANJU DEVI PATIDAR

233738 RAVI NALIYA RATAN LAL MALE SC74942 118.0978 SANTOSH DEVI

169069 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC74943 118.0978 TARA DEVI

134123 PRAMOD KUMAR DUMOLIYA MANOHAR LAL MALE SC74944 118.0978 GEETA DEVI

521871 TANISHKA SHARMA JITENDRASHARMA FEMALE GEN74945 118.0978 YESARADHANA SHARMA

503875 BHUPENDERA VISHNOI BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC74946 118.0978 SUMITRA

147090 JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE ROOP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS74947 118.0797 EXMPREM KANWAR RATHORE

460010 MUKESH KUMAR VIJAI RAJ MALE OBC74948 118.0797 PUSHPA

510584 MANISHA BHURA RAM FEMALE OBC74949 118.0797 SANTOSH

470763 LAXMI JANGID MURARI LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC74950 118.0797 PREM DEVI

430476 AJAY PAL SINGH INDAR SINGH MALE EWS74951 118.0797 DEEP KANWAR

322995 ANUJ SHARMA UMA SHANKAR MALE GEN74952 118.0797 SUDHA SHARMA

124816 BABU LAL GURJAR SULTAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC74953 118.0797 DHAPU DEVI

170463 PRIYANKA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC74954 118.0797 BEENA DEVI

289934 RAMJAS LAL CHAND MALE SC74955 118.0797 RESHMA DEVI

294617 SARVAN KUMAR DALIP KUMAR MALE SC74956 118.0797 GIRDAVARI DEVI

181722 SATYA NARAYAN BAIRAWA DHANPAL BAIRWA MALE SC74957 118.0797 KALAWATI BAI

203457 VISHNU SAINI PREM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC74958 118.0797 PREMVATI

350279 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI CHHAGAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC74959 118.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

586873 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST74960 118.0797 YESSUGANA DEVI

517096 MUKESH RATHORE MOHAN LAL MALE SC74961 118.0797 SHANTI DEVI

584001 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST74962 118.0797 NIRMALA DEVI

214957 SANWAR LAL KHAROL RAMKUNWAR KHAROL MALE OBC74963 118.0797 MISHRI DEVI

280465 SURYA NARAYAN DEWAL SHUBH KARAN DEWAL MALE OBC74964 118.0797 SHANTA DEVI

142805 MANISHA KAHAR HEM CHAND KAHAR FEMALE OBC74965 118.0797  DIVSITA DEVI KAHAR

584000 YASHWANT MEENA GOTAM LAL MEENA MALE ST74966 118.0797 YESKAMLA DEVI

134661 PAWAN KUMAR KHEDAR JAGAMAL KHEDAR MALE OBC74967 118.0797 VIDHA DEVI

267913 HARIOM KISHAN LAL MALE SC74968 118.0797 MAHA DEVI

255108 PRAMESHWARI MAIYA BABU LAL MAIYA FEMALE OBC74969 118.0797 KANI DEVI

405702 SACHIN JAT MAHENDRA JAT MALE OBC74970 118.0797 BEENO

459463 RAMESH KUMAR SAD RAM MALE OBC74971 118.0797 SUVATI DEVI

628881 RADHA BALLABH BABOO LAL MALE EWS74972 118.0797 KAMALA DEVI

404069 VINOD KUMAR BHANA RAM MALE SC74973 118.0797 TARA DEVI

348532 KIRAN DHAKARWAL JEEWAN RAM DHAKARWAL FEMALE OBC74974 118.0797 PREM DEVI

604283 PUKHRAJ MEENA PRABHU RAM MALE ST74975 118.0797 DHARMI DEVI

548454 RAVINA JANGIR NAGAR MAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC74976 118.0797 MAINA DEVI

434788 MANISH SHARMA BRIJ SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS74977 118.0797 NARRANGI DEVI SHARMA

201651 SACHIN NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS74978 118.0797 MEENA DEVI

509362 PREMA RAM SUGNA RAM MALE MBC74979 118.0797 SAMNDU DEVI

123125 BHANWAR SONI GAJANAND SONI MALE OBC74980 118.0797 SAVITRI DEVI

450328 SATISH SINGH PREM DAN MEHARU MALE OBC74981 118.0797 BHANWAR KANWAR

Page 1250

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

557152 RAVI KUMAR GURJAR SARDAR GURJAR MALE MBC74982 118.0797 BHANWAR DEVI

548259 KOMAL SAINI SHIMBHOO DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC74983 118.0797 MADHUBALA SAINI

354227 KAMAL KISHOR MEENA RADHAKISHAN MEENA MALE ST74984 118.0797 CHHOTI DEVI

251760 RAMESHWAR LAL MEGHWAL JESA RAM MALE SC74985 118.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

250925 POONAM POONIA NANDLAL POONIA FEMALE OBC74986 118.0797 VIMLA DEVI

500250 ABHISHEK BAIRWA CHANDRA PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC74987 118.0797 SUMITRA BAI

371862 SANGEETA DEVANDA RAM NATH DEVANDA FEMALE OBC74988 118.0797 GULAB DEVI

377621 MANISH KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST74989 118.0797 KOKALI DEVI

628877 HARIOM HAR BHAN MALE OBC74990 118.0797 GULKANDI

559989 ANKIT KUMAR BAIRWA RAJESH BAIRWA MALE SC74991 118.0797 SANTRA DEVI

554707 KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MISHRILAL GURJAR MALE MBC74992 118.0797 SOHAN DEVI

160194 ANKIT KUMAR BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC74993 118.0797 BHAGWATI DEVI

365328 NARENDRA KUMAWAT JEEVAN RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC74994 118.0797 MAYA DEVI

473522 BARSHA MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST74995 118.0797 MOHAR BAI DEVI

510690 BHARAT SEWDA RAMAVTAR SEWDA MALE EWS74996 118.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

133132 SURENDRA BHARTI GHISA BHARATI MALE OBC74997 118.0797 PANCHI

627883 TANU KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC74998 118.0797 MACHHLA DEVI

338508 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS74999 118.0797 SUNEETA DEVI

505064 MAMTA KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC75000 118.0797 GEETA DEVI

612022 ROOP NARAYAN SWAMI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC75001 118.0797 KRISHNA DEVI

269655 THAN SINGH RAMVIR SINGH MALE OBC75002 118.0797 RAM VATI

509690 RAMESHWARI PABU RAM FEMALE OBC75003 118.0797 LDCPURMILA

386131 AKTHAR ALI MOHAMMAD HANIF TELI MALE OBC75004 118.0797 JAMILA BANO

227489 AJANTA GODARA SAHIRAM GODARA FEMALE OBC75005 118.0797 SANTOSH DEVI

178125 RAKESH KUMAR MALI SOMA RAM MALI MALE OBC75006 118.0616 DAKHKHO BAI MALI

382229 RAVI KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC75007 118.0616 EXMSOHANI DEVI

390869 HANSRAJ SINGH GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC75008 118.0616 SURAJI DEVI

280256 JAI PRAKASH PANDIA HUKMI CHAND MALE EWS75009 118.0616 CHIMA DEVI

423922 AKIB HUSSAIN MOHAMMED HAFIZ KHAN MALE OBC75010 118.0616 SAMMA KAUSAR

615250 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE OBC75011 118.0616 KRISHNA DEVI

221228 SUMAN PRABHU RAM FEMALE SC75012 118.0616 CHAWALI DEVI

410104 NANJI RAM JAVANA RAM MALE OBC75013 118.0616 SITA

153161 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RADHA KRISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75014 118.0616 SOMOTI DEVI

427225 SUNITA KUMARI KALU RAM FEMALE OBC75015 118.0616 BANARASHI DEVI

300966 AMIT KUMAR SAHAB RAM MALE OBC75016 118.0616 KRISHANA

601898 NAKUL CHAUHAN ,ARVIND CHAUHAN MALE SC75017 118.0616 YESLEELAWATI CHAUHAN

280133 DINESH KUMAR RAMDEV BHATI MALE SC75018 118.0616 GEETA BHATI

341295 RAMEEJ RAJA TAYYUB KHAN MALE OBC75019 118.0616 PARVEEN BEGUM

405841 KRISHNA KUMAR SWAMI OMKARMAL SWAMI MALE OBC75020 118.0616 KAMLI DEVI

234978 CHOTU LAL MEENA RAJA RAM MEENA MALE ST75021 118.0616 SUKH BAI

299781 POONAM DAULAT RAM KHAYALIA FEMALE OBC75022 118.0616 SANTOSH

342781 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA NATHU RAM MEENA MALE ST75023 118.0616 SHARWANI DEVI

198021 RAVI KUMAR SAHAB SINGH MALE MBC75024 118.0616 MEENA

391225 JAIPAL SINGH GURJAR BHOMA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC75025 118.0616 PREM DEVI

509744 BUDHARAM MEGHWAL SABOORAM MEGHWAL MALE SC75026 118.0616 SITA DEVI

611874 HANSRAJ SAINI JAYRAM SAINI MALE OBC75027 118.0616 BABUDI DEVI

486466 INDRA RAJ NAGAR PRABHU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC75028 118.0616 GOMADI BAI

625194 MEENAKSHI SHARMA TOTA RAM FEMALE GEN75029 118.0616  DIVMITHLESH

369943 VIRENDRA KUMAR PALSANIYA SITARAM PALSANIYA MALE OBC75030 118.0616 PREM DEVI

319472 RAKESH SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA MALE EWS75031 118.0616 TULASA DEVI

365883 KUSHAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS75032 118.0616 SAROJ KANWAR

310948 SHUBHAM DAULAT RAM MALE OBC75033 118.0616 ANSUIYA

330948 NITIN SHARMA POORAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS75034 118.0616 URMILA DEVI

144659 AJAY BAIRWA MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC75035 118.0616 KAMLA DEVI BAIRWA

445552 MANAK RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE MBC75036 118.0616 RAMA DEVI

483310 MANISHA SOLANKI RAMESAVAR SOLANKI FEMALE OBC75037 118.0616 GAYTRI BAI

225426 ARAVIND KUMAR SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS75038 118.0616 MAINA DEVI

336890 RANJEET SINGH GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75039 118.0616 BADAM DEVI

161446 PAVITRA PREM BUTOLIYA PREM CHAND BUTOLIYA MALE SC75040 118.0616 MEERA DEVI

243065 LAXMI SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS75041 118.0616 KANCHAN DEVI
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446742 ABHAY RAM ACHALA RAM MALE SC75042 118.0616 SUNDER DEVI

615584 RAMAVTAR SAINI SHRIRAM SAINI MALE OBC75043 118.0616 SHYOBAI DEVI

434817 NARESH BISHNOI BHOPAL RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC75044 118.0616 RAJI DEVI

506577 KIRAN RAR JAGGA RAM FEMALE OBC75045 118.0616 SANTOSH

185181 BHARAT SUTHAR LIKHMA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC75046 118.0616 SHANTI DEVI

542224 KAVITA MUWAL RAMDEVA RAM FEMALE OBC75047 118.0616 PUSHPA DEVI

503949 SHIMLA SURENDRA GODARA FEMALE OBC75048 118.0616 INDIRA DEVI

381673 RAHUL KUMAR ASWAL JAGDISH PRASAD ASWAL MALE SC75049 118.0616 MUNNI DEVI

376519 SUNIL KUMAR RAIGAR PHOOL CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC75050 118.0616 MAYA DEVI

454043 NAGENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE OBC75051 118.0616 SANTOSH KANWAR

282779 KRISHAN LAL SANDEEP KUMAR MALE OBC75052 118.0616 BIMLA DEVI

449700 ANIL KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC75053 118.0616 SPBIRMA DEVI

465802 OMPRAKASH CHANWEL MANCHHA RAM MALE OBC75054 118.0616 RAMESWARI

268892 DEEPAK SINGH MAN SINGH MALE MBC75055 118.0616 MEERA DEVI

609041 PRAVEEN KUMAR BUNKER BHANWAR LAL  BUNKER MALE SC75056 118.0616 RUDI DEVI

605374 JITENDRA VAISHNAV HEMANT VAISHNAV MALE OBC75057 118.0616 SANGEETA DEVI

186352 PRAKASH MEGWAL KEWLA RAM MALE SC75058 118.0616 SHANTI DEVI

537327 MOHAN SINGH JATAV BABULAL MALE SC75059 118.0616 PHOOLVATI

182640 DILKUSH MEENA BAHADUR SINGH MEENA MALE ST75060 118.0616 SHANTI BAI

538758 AKSHITA JAIN VIMAL KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS75061 118.0616 SHOBHA DEVI

390834 ROHIT SINGH CHAUHAN JASWANT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS75062 118.0616 MEENA DEVI

158212 BALRAM MEENA MUNI RAM MEENA MALE ST75063 118.0616 PREM DEVI

373645 NEHRAJ VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA FEMALE SC75064 118.0616 KAMALA DEVI

623362 POOJA SWAMI AMAR CHAND SWAMI FEMALE OBC75065 118.0616 SANTOSH DEVI

575274 DEEPAK NAGDA KAILASH CHANDRA MALE GEN75066 118.0616 YESKANCHAN DEVI

432012 SAGAT SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS75067 118.0616 SANTOSH KANWAR

304200 SURESH KUMAR KALU RAM MALE SC75068 118.0616 RESHMI DEVI

601130 LALIT TELI VIJAY RAJ TELI MALE OBC75069 118.0616 BADAMI DEVI

220348 PEMA RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE OBC75070 118.0616 SHARDA DEVI

445957 LEELA HADMAN RAM FEMALE OBC75071 118.0616 PREMI DEVI

473802 KEERTI GURJAR RAJESH SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC75072 118.0616 GEETA

196872 MANISH MADERNA YOGESH MALE OBC75073 118.0616 URMILA DEVI

154280 DILKUSH PRAJAPAT RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75074 118.0616 SAVITRI DEVI

563166 NILESH GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC75075 118.0616 KHANI DEVI

435567 JAYANT DAIYA MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC75076 118.0616 RUKHMANI

580680 VIKAS JAT BHAGWATI LAL JAT MALE OBC75077 118.0616 PARAS BAI

587192 HARSH SINGH RANAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN75078 118.0616 YESTEENA KUNWAR

192592 RISHABH SHARMA OMPRAKASH MALE EWS75079 118.0616 MITHLESH

463839 ARVIND GARU BAXA RAM MALE OBC75080 118.0616 SUGANAI

378253 RAM DHAN RAM KUMAR MALE OBC75081 118.0435 SARWANI DEVI

161491 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI CHHOTE LAL SAINI MALE OBC75082 118.0435 LAKSHMI DEVI

429981 JAIPRAKASH JANGIR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC75083 118.0435 NATHI DEVI

512292 BHARAT LAL MANAK LAL MALE EWS75084 118.0435 GODAWARI

441603 DEEPA RAM SARAN MAGA RAM SARAN MALE OBC75085 118.0435 VEERON DEVI

492508 VISHNU KUMAR VERMA RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA MALE OBC75086 118.0435 DWARIKA DEVI

421589 RAJESH KUMAWAT SHYAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC75087 118.0435 BANARSI DEVI

442128 SHAKTI SINGH PARWAT SINGH MALE EWS75088 118.0435 PUSHPA KANWAR

609176 RAVI SHARMA MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS75089 118.0435 MAMTA DEVI

311168 RAKESH KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE SC75090 118.0435 SAVITRI DEVI

125218 GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA DHARMRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS75091 118.0435 TULSI DEVI

324990 HEMANT SHARMA HAJARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS75092 118.0435 BHAGWATI DEVI

219536 MANOJ KUMAR TOLA RAM MALE OBC75093 118.0435 RADHA DEVI

390104 RAKESH DHOBI MOTI LAL DHOBI MALE SC75094 118.0435 RAMNARI DEVI

192709 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC75095 118.0435 MUKESH DEVI

200055 RAJ BAHADUR OM BEER SINGH MALE SC75096 118.0435 MAYA DEVI

251818 SANDEP KUMAR DEVILAL MALE SC75097 118.0435 MURTI DEVI

509312 CHANDRAKALA SHARMA HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN75098 118.0435 KIRAN SHARMA

472822 RISHI KUMAR MEENA PRITHVI SINGH MEENA MALE ST75099 118.0435 PANO BAI

392220 HARIOM SHARMA DEVI SAHAI SHARMA MALE EWS75100 118.0435 BINDO DEVI

450786 DIPENDRA SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE GEN75101 118.0435 SUMAN KANWAR
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517188 GHANSHYAM SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS75102 118.0435 SHYAM KANWAR

236729 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SOLANKI SANGRAM SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS75103 118.0435 BHANWAR KUMARI

428727 ANUP SINGH NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC75104 118.0435 PRAMOD DEVI

234705 KHUSHABU MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA FEMALE ST75105 118.0435 MAMTA MEENA

280114 NISHA KUMARI UDAI BHAN FEMALE OBC75106 118.0435 SANTOSH DEVI

396200 VISHAL CHIPPA GIRAJ CHIPPA MALE OBC75107 118.0435 MEENAXI DEVI

446975 CHAINA RAM GOBAR RAM MALE SC75108 118.0435 GIGI DEVI

555711 GOVIND NARAYAN RAJARAM JAT MALE OBC75109 118.0435 LADA DEVI

581060 LOKESH MEGHWAL DURGA SHANKAR MEGHWAL MALE SC75110 118.0435 DURGA BAI MEGHWAL

550509 ARJUN MEENA VARDA RAM MALE ST75111 118.0435 LAXMI

225444 MADAN LAL REWANT RAM MALE OBC75112 118.0435 RAMI DEVI

569737 DHULESHVAR PATIDAR TAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC75113 118.0435 YESRUP DEVI

410468 DINESH SARAN RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC75114 118.0435 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

592627 DIPESH CHOUHAN RAMESH CHANDRA CHOUHAN MALE OBC75115 118.0435 YESSANDHYA CHOUHAN

245923 VIKAS KHATIK SHYAM LAL KHATIK MALE SC75116 118.0435 RATANI BAI KHATIK

199274 TULSI RAM KATARA LAKSHMAN PRASAD KATARA MALE EWS75117 118.0435 NARVDA DEVI

403192 SHIVDAYAL YADAV KAJOD MAL YADAV MALE OBC75118 118.0435 MANGI DEVI

388884 PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA BHIKH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS75119 118.0435 LALI DEVI

266504 SHATRU GHAN SIHRRA BABULAL SIHRRA MALE ST75120 118.0435 BADA DEVI

371717 JAYSINGH MEENA SHIVCHARAN MEENA MALE ST75121 118.0435 MANGALIYA

242958 BHARAT LAL DHAKER NANU RAM DHAKER MALE OBC75122 118.0435 RATANI BAI

229198 JATIN AGARWAL VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL MALE GEN75123 118.0435 NIRJA AGARWAL

340082 HIMANSHU SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN75124 118.0435 MANJU SHARMA

328199 SUBHASH JAT NANU RAM JAT MALE OBC75125 118.0435 GULAB DEVI JAT

489483 BINDU KUMARI RAJA RAM FEMALE ST75126 118.0435 SITA BAI

442020 BHARAT DAN KHET DAN MALE OBC75127 118.0435 SHOBHA KANWAR

512531 KANTA PANUSA NATTHA RAM FEMALE SC75128 118.0435 SITA DEVI

333378 HANSRAJ YOGI KAILASH YOGI MALE OBC75129 118.0435 KAMALA DEVI

398053 UMESH PRAJAPAT MUDAYA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75130 118.0435 MAYA DEVI

455559 RAKESH MEGHWAL GHISA RAM MALE SC75131 118.0435 DALI DEVI

471752 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA RAVIKANT SHARMA MALE EWS75132 118.0435 LAXMI

464241 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEER ISHWARA RAM PATEER MALE SC75133 118.0435 IMARATI DEVI

314052 SARITA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC75134 118.0435  GEETA DEVI

220002 MANI RAM GODARA KISTURA RAM MALE OBC75135 118.0435 MANOHARI DEVI

496689 AFZAL ALI IQBAL ANWAR MALE EWS75136 118.0435 SALMA BEGUM

215429 AJEET  KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST75137 118.0435 MANJU DEVI

464763 ASHOK POONA RAM MALE OBC75138 118.0435 KAMLA DEVI

128067 HARNARAYAN TELI MOHANLAL TELI MALE OBC75139 118.0435 CHOTI DEVI

215681 KAILASH GURJAR SHARVAN GURJAR MALE MBC75140 118.0435 RANGU DEVI

528543 SHARWAN DEWASI VAGA RAM MALE MBC75141 118.0435 MOHANI DEVI

567285 JEEVAN KUMAR MEGHWAL GULAB RAM MALE SC75142 118.0435 YESSEETA BAI

372429 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN75143 118.0435 REKHA SHARMA

237490 SANWARMAL TELI MADAN LAL TELI MALE OBC75144 118.0435 RATAN BAI TELI

169308 DOORDARSHITA SHARMA DEVKARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS75145 118.0435 MAYA SHARMA

605513 SUNIL CHOUDHARY YASHPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75146 118.0435 UMRAV DEVI

349703 GAYATRI CHOUDHARY SHARWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC75147 118.0435 SAJNA DEVI

373402 NEETU YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC75148 118.0435 SANTRA DEVI

507633 ASHOK BABU RAM MALE OBC75149 118.0435 RUPEE DEVI

194601 MANISHANKAR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC75150 118.0435 KISHAN DEI

500144 NARENDRA SUMAN KALU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC75151 118.0435 NAND KUNWAR BAI

130914 HANUMAN RAM BEERMA RAM MALE OBC75152 118.0435 RAMEE DEVI

565990 SHARAD PANWAR SURJEET SINGH MALE OBC75153 118.0435 SHOBHA DEVI

293723 KRISHAN MEHRDA SURESH KUMAR MALE SC75154 118.0435 SANTOSH

249077 KANAHAIYA LAL TELI DEVI LAL MALE OBC75155 118.0435 BHANWAR DEVI

290914 JITIN KUMAR SATPAL RAM MALE SC75156 118.0435 RAJBALA

192933 KUMARI ANITA JAT GHANSHYAM SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC75157 118.0435 SHYAM VATI

189175 MEHRAJ RAM GANAPAT RAM MALE OBC75158 118.0435 INDRA DEVI

219316 MUKESH BISHNOI GHANSHYAM MALE OBC75159 118.0435 LAXMI DEVI

402802 HANSRAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST75160 118.0435 BHULI DEVI

623038 SHYAM SINGH TARACHAND MALE SC75161 118.0435 SUNDAR DEVI
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514791 KAMLESH KUMAR CHELA RAM MALE ST75162 118.0435 GANGA DEVI

279010 RAVINDER KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC75163 118.0435 MAINA DEVI

420858 TANUJ KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS75164 118.0435 ARCHANA DEVI

255487 JAGDISH SWAMEE KISAN DAS MALE OBC75165 118.0435 GANGA DEVI

485437 DAULAT DEVAJI MALE MBC75166 118.0435 GANDHI BAI

446178 RAMESH PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH MALE OBC75167 118.0435 RUKMA DEVI

288514 PANKAJ SHIV NARAYAN MALE OBC75168 118.0435 SAVITRI DEVI

579133 CHESTA CHOUBISA RAMAKANT CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN75169 118.0435 YESKRISHANA CHOUBISA

433566 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC75170 118.0435 SANTOSH

218125 NAVDEEP SINGH CHARAN SHARVAN SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC75171 118.0435 GIRIJA KANWAR CHARAN

139292 VIRENDRA  SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAMESH  SINGH MALE EWS75172 118.0435 MANJU KANWAR

569307 SATYAM SHUKLA CHANDRA MAULI SHUKLA MALE GEN75173 118.0435 MINAKSHI SHUKLA

222932 PAWAN KUMAR INDRAJ POONIA MALE OBC75174 118.0435 SUNITA DEVI

440211 KESHAR SINGH NEN SINGH MALE EWS75175 118.0435 CHHOTU SINGH

203357 SHIV SAGAR MAHESH BABU MALE SC75176 118.0435 VIMLESH

182319 ROHIT KUMAR SUMAN RAMESH CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC75177 118.0435 INDRA BAI

241251 TRILOK SAINI GORISHANKER SAINI MALE OBC75178 118.0435 MODI BAI

459083 SWAROOP SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE EWS75179 118.0435 MOR KANWAR

452535 RANA RAM AMARA RAM MALE OBC75180 118.0435 NAINU DEVI

511631 ANITA PUNARAM FEMALE OBC75181 118.0435 SARDA

270495 NARESH KUMAR BUNKER DALJI BUNKER MALE SC75182 118.0254 YESPUNJI BUNKER

305841 SURESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC75183 118.0254 KAMALA DEVI

323990 ANJU LATA SHIV RATAN LATA FEMALE EWS75184 118.0254 CHANDRAKANTA

421614 JYOTI KULHARI JAGDISH CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC75185 118.0254 SHARDA DEVI

454468 NARPAT RAM ASHU RAM MALE OBC75186 118.0254 BABU DEVI

610615 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA LAHRI RAM MEENA MALE ST75187 118.0254 BINTA DEVI

609938 SUMAN YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC75188 118.0254 CHAMELI DEVI

216004 MUKESH KUMAR BAROLIA GANGA RAM BAROLIA MALE SC75189 118.0254 SAYAR DEVI

285771 KALAWATI GORCHHIYA RAM KUMAR GORCHHIYA FEMALE OBC75190 118.0254 KAMALA DEVI

405499 NEERAJ KUMAR PUSHPAD BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC75191 118.0254 OMVATI DEVI

586978 VEERBHADRA SINGH SISODIYA RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN75192 118.0254 YESPREM KUNWAR SISODIYA

183018 MAINA KUMARI BAL CHANDRA FEMALE OBC75193 118.0254 CHHOTI BAI

367465 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT CHITAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC75194 118.0254 SHANTI DEVI

244904 NAVEEN PANCHOLI BHAGWAN LAL TELI MALE OBC75195 118.0254 KAMLA DEVI

615187 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SOMDUTT SHARMA MALE GEN75196 118.0254 SAMPATTI DEVI

200229 DESH RAJ SINGH GURJAR MOHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC75197 118.0254 BEJANTI DEVI

470017 RAMESH RAM SHRI RAM MALE OBC75198 118.0254 RUKMA DEVI

299069 VIKAS TRILOK CHAND MALE OBC75199 118.0254 KAUSHLYA

343724 ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN KAMARUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC75200 118.0254 SHAMSHAD BANO

146644 KRISHAN KUMAR BALAI SURAJA RAM BALAI MALE SC75201 118.0254 SURAJI DEVI

555988 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75202 118.0254 SMODRA DEVI

251860 VIKAS HAWA SINGH MALE OBC75203 118.0254 SANTRO DEVI

234663 ASHUTOSH MEENA RAM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST75204 118.0254 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

226806 BRIJESH ACHARIYA UDA RAM ACHARIYA MALE OBC75205 118.0254 TULSI DEVI

505758 SURYA PRAKASH SEN SHRAWAN KUMAR SEN MALE OBC75206 118.0254 SEEMA DEVI

326273 ROHITASH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC75207 118.0254 MANBHARI DEVI

467531 GEETA TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC75208 118.0254 RADHA DEVI

292391 SANJAYPAL MAHENDRA  KUMAR MALE OBC75209 118.0254 BIMALA DEVI

308746 MANJU NEKI RAM FEMALE OBC75210 118.0254 SAROJ

239076 DHOLA BAI MEENA KANHAIYALAL MEENA FEMALE ST75211 118.0254 RAJANTI

386383 SAURABH SOLANKI SHYAM SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC75212 118.0254 GEETA DEVI

412588 BRAJESH MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA MALE ST75213 118.0254 KEDAR BAI MEENA

630322 DIVYA CHOUDHARY SATISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC75214 118.0254 SHARMILA DEVI

611341 PARVENDER SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE EWS75215 118.0254 MANISHA KANWAR

136667 LOKESH DADHICH NAVALKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS75216 118.0254 SUMITRA SHARMA

611215 MEENA YADAV INDRAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC75217 118.0254 HANSHA DEVI

329523 SACHIN JAGRAT GANPAT RAM JAGRAT MALE SC75218 118.0254 MANJU DEVI

317049 BALVEER SINGH BHARAT LAL MALE SC75219 118.0254 SAVITREE

244080 PUSHPENDRA SINGH JHALA VIKRAM SINGH JHALA MALE GEN75220 118.0254 LAL KUNWAR

386979 ANISH YADAV PAPPU RAM YADAV MALE OBC75221 118.0254 RATAN YADAV

Page 1254

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

130577 VISHAL GURJAR LALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC75222 118.0254 KESAR DEVI

211758 ANKIT KHATIK RAJ KUMAR KHICHI MALE SC75223 118.0254 SUSHILA DEVI

607678 CHETANA BAGRI JAGDISH PRASAD BAGRI FEMALE OBC75224 118.0254 REKHA DEVI

522710 ASHA JANWA NANA LAL FEMALE OBC75225 118.0254 YESGAVRA DEVI

387100 HARI RAM MEENA BIHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST75226 118.0254 NATHI DEVI

122522 NIKHIL KUMAR MOTI SINGH MALE OBC75227 118.0254 KAMALA DEVI

275183 ROHIT PATIDAR LALJI PATIDAR MALE GEN75228 118.0254 YESKALAWATI PATIDAR

591689 MAHIPAL SINGH JAI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS75229 118.0254 MANJU KUNWAR

272211 AMISHA PANCHAL RAMESH PANCHAL FEMALE OBC75230 118.0254 YESVIMLA PANCHAL

184940 ANTIMA KUMARI NAGAR HANSRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC75231 118.0254 LALITA BAI NAGAR

631088 MANOJ KUMAR BISHAN JATAV MALE SC75232 118.0254 SUNITA DEVI

329942 BASRAM SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC75233 118.0072 MULI DEVI SAINI

509750 VIMALA DEWAL SHRAWAN RAM DEWAL FEMALE SC75234 118.0072 PARAMA DEVI

411042 SUGANI KALU RAM FEMALE OBC75235 118.0072 RATANI DEVI

148768 PRAVIN KUMAR MATA DEEN MALE OBC75236 118.0072 MISHRI DEVI

359635 MUKESH KUMAR SAMOTA GULJHARI LAL SAMOTA MALE OBC75237 118.0072 SAMPAT DEVI

136628 NITESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC75238 118.0072 RUKMANI DEVI

491629 SHYAM SWAROOP MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST75239 118.0072 MANGI BAI

248358 KANCHAN LOHAR LOBH CHAND LOHAR FEMALE OBC75240 118.0072 KANKU DEVI

287938 NARESH KUMAR CHAINSUKH SHARMA MALE EWS75241 118.0072 PHULA DEVI

530310 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST75242 118.0072 PARSADI MEENA

361030 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI JEEVAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC75243 118.0072 SOHANI DEVI

302253 SATPAL KUMAR BHANI RAM MALE SC75244 118.0072 BIRMA DEVI

339492 DILIP SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS75245 118.0072 UMMED KANWAR

405488 DINESH KUMAR GAINA KISHAN LAL GAINA MALE OBC75246 118.0072 PRAKASHI DEVI

423487 OM PRAKASH SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC75247 118.0072 VINOD DEVI

330507 VINOD KUMAR JAT HARPHOOL SINGH JAT MALE OBC75248 118.0072 SHARWANI DEVI

168746 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RADHE SHYAM MEENA MALE ST75249 118.0072 BEENA DEVI

353260 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS75250 118.0072 GUDDI DEVI SHARMA

528157 DHEERAJ SOLANKI TAKHAT SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE EWS75251 118.0072 KRISHNA KUNWAR

461034 HITESH KUMAR RATHORE SHYAM DAS MALE SC75252 118.0072 SARASWATI

250821 SHISHRAM DAIYA ONKARMAL DAIYA MALE SC75253 118.0072 NANKORI

151579 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC75254 118.0072 BIDAMI DEVI

209620 ANUJ SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS75255 118.0072 PUSHPA DEVI

426007 PRIYANKA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC75256 118.0072 PARVATI

551184 PUKHRAJ VANA RAM MALE SC75257 118.0072 YESKESI DEVI

541521 SAROJ KUMARI UMA RAM FEMALE OBC75258 118.0072 MANJU DEVI

146715 CHHAGAN LAL SURESH CHAND MALE OBC75259 118.0072 PARSHI DEVI

328226 SACHIN YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC75260 118.0072 LALITA DEVI

456580 KAMLESH PATEL ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC75261 118.0072 LEELA DEVI

359061 POOJA DABRIYA RAJESH KUMAR DABRIYA FEMALE SC75262 118.0072 RADHA DEVI

433864 DHARMENDRA LIKHMARAM MALE OBC75263 118.0072 NIMBU DEVI

351398 GAURAV JAISWAL GOPAL JAISWAL MALE OBC75264 118.0072 SANTOSH JAISWAL

266515 MEETHA LAL MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST75265 118.0072 BASANTI DEVI

359559 ABHIMANYAU VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS75266 118.0072 ANJU DEVI

238955 SHWETA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS75267 118.0072 KAUSHALYA BAI

565163 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA GORDHAN SHARMA MALE EWS75268 118.0072 SURGAYAN DEVI

139770 BAJRANG LAL SAINI HANUMAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC75269 118.0072 MANJU DEVI

127091 VIKRAM YADAV SHISHRAM YADAV MALE OBC75270 118.0072 MANOHARI DEVI

443485 SHARWAN KUMAR DHIRA RAM MALE SC75271 118.0072 HANJA DEVI

447064 SUNIL MANANIYA JAIRAM MALE OBC75272 118.0072 SANJU

453851 NAINA RAM SIMRTHA RAM MALE OBC75273 118.0072 JETHI

505468 RAHUL NIMBAR RADHA KISHAN MALE OBC75274 118.0072 SHOBHA DEVI

396573 MANOJ GURJAR PYAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC75275 118.0072 CHANDRA DEVI

541547 ANJU SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC75276 118.0072 GEETA DEVI

199484 TUSHAR TANKRA PRAHLAD MALE OBC75277 118.0072 POONAM SONI

429051 ANU KUMARI KHICHAR ROHITASH FEMALE OBC75278 118.0072 SAVITRI DEVI

488484 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC75279 118.0072 SAMPATI DEVI

448139 OM PRAKASH JAY KISHAN MALE OBC75280 118.0072 PRAMESHVARI DEVI

370591 MANISHA HAMIR SINGH FEMALE MBC75281 118.0072 BIMLA DEVI
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414212 MALTI GAUTAM LALIT KUMAR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS75282 118.0072 MANGLESH GAUTAM

364738 SUNIL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE ST75283 118.0072 SUSHILA DEVI

319380 KAVITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC75284 118.0072 GEETA DEVI

530226 AMIT BAIRWA HARIPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC75285 118.0072 LILA DEVI

575203 DIPESH AUDICHYA OM PRAKASH AUDICHYA MALE GEN75286 118.0072 YESREKHA SHARMA

216036 KAVITA SHARMA MAHAVIR SHARMA FEMALE EWS75287 118.0072 RASAL DEVI

267834 SHALINI PARMAR SHIV KUMAR FEMALE EWS75288 118.0072 REEMA

271429 NAYNESH SUTHAR MAHENDRA SUTHAR MALE OBC75289 118.0072 YESJYOTI DEVI

427812 MONIKA YOGESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC75290 118.0072 NEELAM DEVI

432824 MANGEE LAL GOMA RAM MALE OBC75291 118.0072 IMARTEE

197045 DEEPAK KUMAR DHAKAD SAHAB SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC75292 118.0072 GAVAL KAUR

559467 RAJESH VERMA MANIRAM VERMA MALE SC75293 118.0072 SANTRA DEVI

434221 PRATIBHA MADHANI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC75294 118.0072 GOMATI

292043 MANDEEP JAIDEV MALE OBC75295 118.0072 SHUKH DEVI

322137 ARCHANA BUNKAR SREENIVAS BUNKAR FEMALE SC75296 118.0072 LALITA DEVI

500629 TEJ KARAN KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75297 118.0072 DEV KANYA

470948 VIKASH SHARMA MEGHARAJ SHARMA MALE EWS75298 118.0072 HEMLATA SHARMA

440413 AMIT KHURIWAL BINJA RAM MALE SC75299 118.0072 DEVA

222402 SANDEEP TALNIYA NEMICHAND TALNIYA MALE SC75300 118.0072 SUNITA

234382 INDRAJEET RAYAKA BHANWAR LAL RAYAKA MALE MBC75301 118.0072 MULI BAI

367117 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST75302 118.0072 KARMA DEVI

220204 PUNAM MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC75303 118.0072 TULCHHA DEVI

524220 RANJEET REBARI BIJAL REBARI MALE MBC75304 118.0072 JHAMKU BAI

604267 KAUSHAL TELI DEVILAL TELI MALE GEN75305 118.0072 YESRAMILA TELI

456379 LAKH SINGH BHANWAR SINGH SANKHLA MALE EWS75306 117.9891 MADHU KANWAR

591549 YAMINI GURJAR RAMESH GURJAR FEMALE MBC75307 117.9891  DIVUSHA GURJAR

619582 PRAVEEN PINDAR GOVIND LAL PINDAR MALE SC75308 117.9891 SOHANI DEVI

336569 PINKI KUMAWAT RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC75309 117.9891 KRISHNA DEVI

243388 DEVI LAL JAT SHANTI LAL JAT MALE OBC75310 117.9891 SITA DEVI

626164 MUNIM KHAN MISSAL KHAN MALE OBC75311 117.9891 MAGARI

386853 SIYA RAM MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA MALE ST75312 117.9891 PRABHATI MEENA

575051 KAILASH KUMAR HAKMA RAM MALE OBC75313 117.9891 HANJA DEVI

437056 BHAG RAJ DERAMA RAM MALE OBC75314 117.9891 PEPI DEVI

228572 MAHENDRA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC75315 117.9891 SHANTI

443989 BABU RAM RAGNATH RAM MALE OBC75316 117.9891 SOMARI

433627 NARENDRA SWAMI MAHAVEER SWAMI MALE OBC75317 117.9891 YASHODA DEVI

227649 RAKESH KUMAR BANA KISTURA RAM BANA MALE OBC75318 117.9891 MIRA

124404 MANOJ PARTA RAM MALE OBC75319 117.9891 SUNDARI DEVI

561316 ASHA RAM GURJAR SHIVJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75320 117.9891 BADAM DEVI

561578 SAMODARA  CHAUDHARY JAGDISH JAT FEMALE OBC75321 117.9891 AJODHYA DEVI

407708 UDA RAM HARKHA RAM MALE SC75322 117.9891 SUA

312647 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS75323 117.9891 INDRA DEVI

346677 AJAD SINGH GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC75324 117.9891 VIMLA DEVI

473945 NARESH KUMAR JATAV BHAGWAN SAHAY JATAV MALE SC75325 117.9891 GUDDI DEVI

509881 HARI RAM JAT KISHNA RAM JAT MALE OBC75326 117.9891 MANGI DEVI

224159 ARVIND KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE SC75327 117.9891 SUMITRA DEVI

275327 YATIN TRIVEDI JAY SHANKAR TRIVEDI MALE GEN75328 117.9891 YESSURYA TRIVEDI

181677 REENA RATHOUR FATEH CHAND FEMALE OBC75329 117.9891 SUNITA RATHOUR

250293 KAVITA VERMA KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC75330 117.9891 DHANPATI DEVI

268008 RAMRAHISH LAKHNA MALE MBC75331 117.9891 SHILA

622047 RAKESH JYANI SUKHA RAM MALE OBC75332 117.9891 PREMI DEVI

444322 UTTAM KUMAR MEHARA RAM MALE ST75333 117.9891 LACHHI DEVI

235783 NEHA KUMARI MEENA LATUR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST75334 117.9891 MANBHAR BAI

604830 RAKESH KUMAR BHAGWAN RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC75335 117.9891 SUKHI DEVI

392020 HEMANT KHARETIA SOHAN LAL KHARETIA MALE SC75336 117.9891 GEETA DEVI

629659 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAHU SHRICHAND SAHU MALE OBC75337 117.9891 ASHA SAHU

450601 SUNIL KUMAR BHAJANA RAM MALE OBC75338 117.9891 SOMARI

419486 MITHLESH MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC75339 117.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

371631 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA LALLU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS75340 117.9891 GEETA DEVI

540022 PUSHPA KANWAR MADAN SINGH GOUR FEMALE EWS75341 117.9891 KIRAN KANWAR
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602432 KAILASH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KHUMANI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75342 117.9891 YESVARDI BAI

194457 MANOJ SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS75343 117.9891 SHARDA DEVI

329546 MANISH KUMAR BUNKAR RAM NIWAS BUNKAR MALE SC75344 117.9891 MULI DEVI

619401 SEEMA MURAWATIYA RAMRAGHUNATH FEMALE OBC75345 117.9891 MUNNI DEVI

601308 VIKRAM SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN75346 117.9891 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

565358 SANJAY KUMAR REGAR DHANNA LAL REGAR MALE SC75347 117.9891 SHANTI DEVI

414207 RAVI SUMAN KAILASH SUMAN MALE OBC75348 117.9891 UMA SUMAN

377130 PUNEET KUMAR MAHAWAR RAMPRASAD MAHAWAR MALE SC75349 117.9891 MAYA DEVI

625957 HEMANT SINGH MALKHAN SINGH MALE EWS75350 117.9891 SAROJ DEVI

583612 NITESH SALVI SHANKAR LAL SALVI MALE SC75351 117.9891 YESRATAN DEVI

222494 RAMCHANDRA DELU SOHAN LAL MALE OBC75352 117.9891 PARMESHWARI DEVI

220825 RADHAKISHAN KARANARAM MALE SC75353 117.9891 INDRA DEVI

559690 RAHUL SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS75354 117.9891 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

540865 AJIT MAHALA CHHIGAN SINGH MAHALA MALE OBC75355 117.9891 GEETA DEVI

167811 HARISH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE OBC75356 117.9891 URMILA

620128 ROHIT KUMAR KESHARAM MALE SC75357 117.9891 JAMANI DEVI

561893 PANCHURAM MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA MALE ST75358 117.9891 MANGLI DEVI

217793 RAMGOPAL JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC75359 117.9891 PANI DEVI

584330 ROSHAN LAL SUTHAR KANHAIYA LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC75360 117.9891 TULSHI DEVI

214752 YOGITA CHOUHAN CHATAR SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE SC75361 117.9891 TARA DEVI

392219 SONU KOLI DINESH CHAND KOLI MALE SC75362 117.9891 SHEELA DEVI

514528 VINITA RAMLAL FEMALE OBC75363 117.9891 GEETA DEVI

171241 GHANSHYAM MEENA RAM RAY MEENA MALE ST75364 117.9891 JANKI DEVI

526593 LAXMI LAL REGAR KANHAIYA LAL REGAR MALE SC75365 117.9891 SHANTI DEVI

211190 AARTI AHIR KALU LAL FEMALE OBC75366 117.9891 KAMLA BAI

285156 SUMAN SHARMA OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS75367 117.9891 URMILA

610287 URMILA KUMARI KAILASH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC75368 117.9891 SUNITA DEVI

440104 HARI NATH MOHAN NATH MALE OBC75369 117.9891 LICHCHHU

438801 RAM RAGHUNATH DHULA RAM MALE OBC75370 117.9891 SHANTI DEVI

158847 RAJESH PRAJAPAT HANUMAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75371 117.9891 UGANTA DEVI

488293 VISHNU MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST75372 117.9891 RAMKANYA DEVI

190884 HARIOM SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC75373 117.9891 KIRAN DEI

317545 MAINA BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC75374 117.9891 SANTOSH DEVI

537227 MOHD SAMIULLAH MOHD INAYATULLAH MALE EWS75375 117.9891 MASUDI KHATUN

281910 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIPAL MALE SC75376 117.9891 SUSHILA DEVI

217379 SAKSHI MUNDRA GOPAL LAL MUNDRA FEMALE EWS75377 117.9891 SUMITRA DEVI

188506 RAJENDRA SINGH THAKRA RAM MALE OBC75378 117.9891 CHENI DEVI

400478 AMIT BHARDWAJ MANISH BHARDWAJ MALE EWS75379 117.9891 SANTOSH

274900 UNNATI LOHAR KESHAVLAL LOHAR FEMALE OBC75380 117.9891 YESREENA DEVI LOHAR

544729 VISHAKHA PANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH PANWAR FEMALE OBC75381 117.9891 SAROJ KANWAR

145551 DESHRAJ YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC75382 117.9891 JHIMALI DEVI

591347 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE TEJSINGH RATHORE MALE EWS75383 117.9891 YESKRISHNA KUNWAR

479393 RAVINDRA JAT GIRRAJ JAT MALE OBC75384 117.9891 RAMPATI DEVI

400093 KOMAL CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC75385 117.9891 SAVITA ALIAS SANTOSH

558267 KESHANTA MEENA PRAHALAD MEENA FEMALE ST75386 117.9891 BHURI DEVI

319192 DINESH SAINI CHHAJU RAM SAINI MALE OBC75387 117.9891 PARVATI DEVI

242533 PURAN BAIRWA SHAMBHU LAL MALE SC75388 117.9891 MUNNA DEVI

464832 JASA RAM RAWAL RAM MALE OBC75389 117.9891 ANJU DEVI

179125 Monu Meena ramnath meena MALE ST75390 117.9891 NATI BAI

378383 RAHUL BAIRWA RAJESH VERMA MALE SC75391 117.9891 RUKMA DEVI

443258 HARISH CHOUDHARY MOOLA RAM MALE OBC75392 117.9891 JAMNA DEVI

159233 RAVI KUMAR BHAJAN LAL MALE SC75393 117.9891 MEENA DEVI

455775 BHARAT DEORA DILIP DEORA MALE OBC75394 117.9891 KAVITA DEVI

443130 HAIDER ALI VARIYAM KHAN MALE OBC75395 117.9891 RASTI

167909 ANISH KUMAR MEENA INDER RAM MEENA MALE ST75396 117.9891 DURGA DEVI

256506 YUVRAJ MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST75397 117.9891 GEETA DEVI

126428 VISHAL KAHAR RAJEEV KAHAR MALE OBC75398 117.9891 MOTIYA DEVI

168258 KRISHNA DEVIRAM FEMALE OBC75399 117.9891 DEVIRAM

558191 RAM AVTAR GURJAR SHYOJI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC75400 117.9710 SUJI DEVI

183568 MAHENDRA KUSHWAH MATHURA LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC75401 117.9710 SHANTI BAI
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545889 SAROJ BUNDELA RADHESHYAM BUNDELA FEMALE SC75402 117.9710 SHANTI DEVI

379420 JITENDRA SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS75403 117.9710 BABITA DEVI

545518 SANGEETA POONIYA MADAN LAL POONIYA FEMALE OBC75404 117.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

437519 SAMANDAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT ROOP SINGH MALE EWS75405 117.9710 LEELA

421130 YASHODA DHARAM PAL SINGH FEMALE OBC75406 117.9710 SUNDAR DEVI

183420 PRAHLAD KUMAR MEENA LATOOR LAL MEENA MALE ST75407 117.9710 HARKOO BAI

539301 SAROJ YADAV MATADEEN YADAV FEMALE OBC75408 117.9710 MOHINI DEVI

155456 CHHOTI KUMARI MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA FEMALE ST75409 117.9710 GANGA DEVI

417695 SAROJ KUMARI MEENA RAMSEWAK MEENA FEMALE ST75410 117.9710 SHANTI BAI

142091 RAM KISHORE VAISHNAV TEJA RAM VAISHNAV MALE OBC75411 117.9710 SEETA DEVI

517829 DIVYADARSHAN SINGH RATHORE NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS75412 117.9710 PREM KANWAR

342087 VIJESH GURJAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE MBC75413 117.9710 JHIMLEE DEVI

262816 SUNITA SHARMA MAHADEV PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS75414 117.9710 NATHI DEVI

609880 OM PRAKASH SWAMI LEELA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC75415 117.9710 SHRAWAN DEVI

163142 JAL SINGH JATAV GHASI RAM JATAV MALE SC75416 117.9710 MUTHARI

591131 PRAKASH PATIDAR TAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC75417 117.9710 YESGANGA DEVI PATIDAR

386474 DEEPAK KUMAR MUNDOTIYA BABU LAL MALE SC75418 117.9710 ANANDI

142040 RAJESH BAIRWA SATYANARYAN BAIRWA MALE SC75419 117.9710 SAMPAT DEVI

165974 SATYENDRA SINGH RAMDAYAL SINGH MALE OBC75420 117.9710 BRIJALA

562911 DINESH SHARMA SATYNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS75421 117.9710 GITA SHARMA

350008 TINKU YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC75422 117.9710 NARAYANEE DEVI

461203 TAG SINGH NAR SINGH MALE EWS75423 117.9710 KHAMMA KANWAR

225172 RAJA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC75424 117.9710 SHANTI DEVI

133583 VIKRAM KUMAR VERMA TARA CHAND VERMA MALE SC75425 117.9710 VIMLA DEVI

559968 DINESH GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75426 117.9710 GYARSI

151853 BANWARI LAL KALA GHEESA RAM MALE SC75427 117.9710 MANGEJ DEVI

467650 SURTA RAM BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC75428 117.9710 VALI DEVI

628264 VEERENDRA SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE MBC75429 117.9710 GEETA

201828 RANJEET SINGH DESHWAL UDAL SINGH MALE OBC75430 117.9710 MANJU DEVI

456144 MAHENDRA KUMAR DANA RAM MALE OBC75431 117.9710 KELKI DEVI

251519 VIKASH DHAKA VIDYADHAR DHAKA MALE OBC75432 117.9710 KRISHANA DEVI

148811 ROHIT CHAUHAN KANURAM CHAUHAN MALE SC75433 117.9710 GULAB DEVI CHAUHAN

182537 HARISH MALAV MADAN MOHAN MALE OBC75434 117.9710 NANDU BAI

212014 LAVESH SHRIMAL RAMESH CHANDRA SHRIMAL MALE EWS75435 117.9710 SUNITA DEVI

356845 RAMESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC75436 117.9710 SANSA DEVI

222019 KAMAL KISHORE GORI SHANKAR MALE SC75437 117.9710 MANJU DEVI

130619 PREMA RAM GURJAR SUKHDEV GURJAR MALE MBC75438 117.9710 MANGI DEVI

248104 SUSHILA KUMAWAT KHEM RAJ KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC75439 117.9710 JHANKAR DEVI

376068 NITISH KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC75440 117.9710 KAMLESH DEVI

357917 REENA KUMARI GURJAR KALYAN SAHAI GURJAR FEMALE MBC75441 117.9710 BARJI DEVI

231113 RAJESH SARASWAT GIRDHAR GOPAL MALE EWS75442 117.9710 SHYAMA DEVI

223115 KALU RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC75443 117.9710 BHANWARI DEVI

345452 BANTI SINGH PAWAN SINGH MALE OBC75444 117.9710 SUMAN DEVI

383179 YOGESH KANSOTIYA SURAJ MAL KANSOTIYA MALE SC75445 117.9710 MOHANI DEVI

189519 NEM SINGH KUMP SINGH MALE EWS75446 117.9710 KAMALA DEVI

554322 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY HARIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75447 117.9710 KALI DEVI

235067 BHAG CHAND NAGAR KISHANA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC75448 117.9710 MANDORI DEVI

224472 SANGEETA SWAMI KISHAN DAS SWAMI FEMALE OBC75449 117.9710 RUKKHMA DEVI

266495 SONU KANWAR RATHOR RICHPAL SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS75450 117.9710 REKHA KANWAR

164910 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST75451 117.9710 KALAWATI DEVI

618441 NARENDRA KUMAR MUNDOTIA RAMNIWAS MALE SC75452 117.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

164078 KAMLESH GOYAL BRIJESH KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS75453 117.9710 SAVITA DEVI

129754 MANISH BAJIYA ,HARISHANKAR BAJIYA MALE OBC75454 117.9710 GEETA DEVI

558775 ANIL KUMHAR RAMSWROOP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75455 117.9710 GEETA DEVI

279170 CHANDRA PRAKASH JANGIR HULASH CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC75456 117.9710 KAMLA DEVI

607755 VIKRAM SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC75457 117.9710 KIRAN KANWAR

216006 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA KALYAN MAL MEENA MALE ST75458 117.9710 LALI DEVI

178126 RANU MALAV HEMRAJ MALAV FEMALE OBC75459 117.9710 NIRMLA MALAV

239999 ANKIT VERMA MOTEE SHANKAR VERMA MALE SC75460 117.9710 VIMALA VERMA

583041 NILESH PALIWAL NARESH KUMAR PALIWAL MALE GEN75461 117.9710 YESPADMAWATI PALIWAL
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224381 DHEERAJ BARUPAL TULSI RAM BARUPAL MALE SC75462 117.9710 JORA DEVI

414211 GHANSHYAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC75463 117.9710 DHULI BAI

268080 SEEMA KUMARI LHORE RAM FEMALE OBC75464 117.9710 SAROJ DEVI

414350 DEEPAK NAGAR SATYANARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC75465 117.9710 SANTOSH NAGAR

234875 SONAM PARIHAR HARENDRA SINGH PARIHAR FEMALE SC75466 117.9710 KALPANA DEVI

234624 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST75467 117.9710 PHOOLA BAI MEENA

218873 MAHENDRA JANDU BHAGIRATH JANDU MALE OBC75468 117.9710 GEETA DEVI

521196 NEHA ANJANA UDAY LAL FEMALE OBC75469 117.9710 YESNABU BAI

318065 DINESH KUMAR MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST75470 117.9710 ANOKH DEVI

464799 MAYANK KACHHAWAH PUKHARAM MALE OBC75471 117.9710 DURGA DEVI

615705 DEEPAK KUMAR SAIN KISHAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC75472 117.9710 KIRAN SAIN

613518 VIJAY GURJAR SURESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC75473 117.9710 LALI DEVI

448432 KARMENDRA PARIHAR KANARAM MALE OBC75474 117.9710 LEELA DEVI

444234 PRAFULL KUMAR VISHNOI HANUMANA RAM MALE GEN75475 117.9710 BALI DEVI

479764 MANISH JANGID BABULAL JANGID MALE OBC75476 117.9710 SUNITA DEVI

307972 SUNIL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC75477 117.9710 RAMMURTI

218899 DALIP KUMAR GODARA JAGDISH PRASAD GODARA MALE OBC75478 117.9710 SURTA DEVI

457954 ACHLA RAM MUNNA RAM MALE OBC75479 117.9710 SHANTI

476793 CHETRAM GURJAR KALURAM GURJAR MALE MBC75480 117.9710 KAMLI DEVI

435263 RAM PRASAD SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC75481 117.9710 SUMITRA DEVI

227538 SITA RAM NATH AMAR NATH MALE OBC75482 117.9710 RADHA DEVI

170666 BHUVNESHWAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC75483 117.9710 VIMALA DEVI

199341 PRAVEEN KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN75484 117.9710 NEERU DEVI

342546 SANDEEP JANGAL SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC75485 117.9710 DHUDI DEVI

379704 ASHOK KUMAR YOGI JAGDISH PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC75486 117.9710 GEETA DEVI

567802 LOKESH PATIDAR PUNJILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC75487 117.9710 YESPUNJI PATIDAR

418231 KAJAL JAT PRAKASH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC75488 117.9710 ANITA BAI

448645 KAVITA MAHIPAL FEMALE OBC75489 117.9710 SHYAMA

269053 KALPANA RAMNATH FEMALE OBC75490 117.9710 KASTOORI DEVI

186141 PRAMILA CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM FEMALE OBC75491 117.9710 KAMALA DEVI

466719 JYOTSANA KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC75492 117.9710 SANTOSH

450212 LAXMAN RAM PIRA RAM MALE OBC75493 117.9710 SHAKU DEVI

611059 KAJAL CHOUDHARY MAHESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC75494 117.9710 SANTOSH DEVI

508939 JETHA RAM JORA RAM MALE OBC75495 117.9710 BHATU DEVI

341831 OJASVI SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN75496 117.9710 CHALITA DEVI SHARMA

379539 LALA RAM MALI NARAYAN MALI MALE OBC75497 117.9529 LDCPRAMA DEVI MALI

163036 ANIS AHAMAD ELIYAS KHAN MALE OBC75498 117.9529 HAMIDAN BANO

172448 RINKU YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV FEMALE GEN75499 117.9529  WIDPUSHPA DEVI

355987 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST75500 117.9529 PRABHATI DEVI MEENA

476564 BRAJESH SHARMA RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS75501 117.9529 VIRMA DEVI

207784 RAVI SINGH PARIHAR LAXMI NARAYAN SINGH MALE ST75502 117.9529 RAJKUMARI

358206 KAMLESH KUMAR RAIGAR BAJRANG LAL RAIGAR MALE SC75503 117.9529 ANCHI DEVI

574507 DINESH KUMAR SALVI MADHAV LAL SALVI MALE SC75504 117.9529 KESAR DEVI

200020 JOGENDRA SINGH GORI SHANKER MALE MBC75505 117.9529 MUNNI DEVI

540818 SARLA BHASKAR MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC75506 117.9529 MUNNI DEVI

190814 SATYAVEER SINGH BIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC75507 117.9529 RAJANTI

436436 PRAKASH RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC75508 117.9529 SUGANO DEVI

359611 HARKESH MEENA NAND LAL MEENA MALE ST75509 117.9529 RAMA DEVI

402401 ANUP VYAS KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS75510 117.9529 MITHLESH VYAS

508955 DEVENDRA SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC75511 117.9529 KIRAN KANWAR

254185 SANWAR MAL DHAKA ,DANA RAM DHAKA MALE OBC75512 117.9529 PHOOLAN DEVI

191169 BABITA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS75513 117.9529 GEETA SHARMA

483085 KHUSHRAM MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA MALE ST75514 117.9529 GEETA BAI

372409 HANSRAJ BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC75515 117.9529 PRABHATI DEVI

292931 NOPA RAM RAM LAL MALE SC75516 117.9529 KAMLA DEVI

420209 RENU KUMARI SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC75517 117.9529 KRISHNA SAINI

283409 AMIT VERMA RAMPRATAP VERMA MALE OBC75518 117.9529 SUMITRA VERMA

506024 DINESH NARPAT LAL MALE EWS75519 117.9529 BASANTI DEVI

121881 RAMESH SEPAT PALA RAM MALE OBC75520 117.9529 SUVA DEVI

373405 NIDHI NIRWAN RAJESH NIRWAN FEMALE SC75521 117.9529 SHASHI NIRWAN
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148072 HANS RAJ SHESHMA TULCHHA RAM SHESHMA MALE OBC75522 117.9529 MANNI DEVI

502704 PANKAJ KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC75523 117.9529 KANYA BAI

358427 MEENAKSHI MAHAWAR MOHAN LAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC75524 117.9529 SOMWATI DEVI

563641 YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75525 117.9529 MATHRA DEVI

129564 KOMAL GOVIND RAM FEMALE GEN75526 117.9529 DEVKI

423335 KAVITA KUMARI SANWARMAL FEMALE OBC75527 117.9529 TIJU DEVI

373090 DHEERENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SARDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS75528 117.9529 URMILA DEVI

547845 ANITA YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC75529 117.9529 VIMALA DEVI

610383 HITESH KUAMAR YADAV HARPAL YADAV MALE OBC75530 117.9529 BLVANITA DEVI

632411 KIRTI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC75531 117.9529 NIRMALA

219070 KHUSHAL SUTHAR ANAND SWAROOP SUTHAR MALE GEN75532 117.9529 PUSHPA DEVI

457445 EKTA PANWAR SANJAY PANWAR FEMALE OBC75533 117.9529 BABITA PANWAR

464892 RAMESHWAR LAL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC75534 117.9529 JYOTI DEVI

146861 RAVINDRA KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC75535 117.9529 KOSHALYA DEVI

501980 SURENDRA NAGAR RAMESHWAR NAGAR MALE OBC75536 117.9529 GAYATRI NAGAR

548937 MONIKA SAINI RAMPAL SAINI FEMALE OBC75537 117.9529 NIRMLA DEVI

491543 GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT MOTI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75538 117.9529 RAMPYARI

441499 DEEPAK PAREEK SHYAM SUNDER MALE GEN75539 117.9529 MAINA DEVI

457975 MUKESH SUTHAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC75540 117.9529 MONIKA SUTHAR

229604 DEEPAK RAJPUROHIT PURAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS75541 117.9529 SUMITRA DEVI

169797 UMESH KUMAR GUGAN RAM MALE OBC75542 117.9529 KRIPA DEVI

197893 RINKU KUMAR SHYAM SINGH MALE MBC75543 117.9529 VISHNI DEVI

316621 GAURAV TIWARI MEGHRAJ TIWARI MALE GEN75544 117.9529 MANJU DEVI

445420 SURESH DHAGLA RAM MALE OBC75545 117.9529 GUMANI DEVI

563894 KOMAL SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS75546 117.9529 ALKA SHARMA

255327 GANPAT BAWARI HATHI RAM BAWARI MALE SC75547 117.9529 BHAGWATI DEVI

236739 HARIRAM KIRAD BADRI LAL KIRAD MALE OBC75548 117.9529 UCHCHABA BAI

363713 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA SHRAVAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS75549 117.9529 KRISHNA DEVI

498520 NAVEEN KUMAR VERMA SUKHLAL VERMA MALE SC75550 117.9529 PHOOLA BAI

566354 HEMANT KUMAR SAHU GHANSHYAM SAHU MALE OBC75551 117.9529 NANDU SAHU

470649 NAINA RAM KOJA RAM MALE SC75552 117.9529 MOHANI DEVI

348963 SURENDRA YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC75553 117.9529 KAMLESH DEVI

436618 HITESH CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM MALE OBC75554 117.9529 MADU DEVI

241344 ARYAN DADHICH HARI PRASAD DADHICH MALE EWS75555 117.9529 PRAMILA JOSHI

592529 NIGAM PANDYA SURESH PANDYA MALE GEN75556 117.9529 YESARTI PANDYA

255277 MANISH VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC75557 117.9529 MUKESH DEVI

266291 DAULAT KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS75558 117.9529 GUDDI DEVI

623735 KAVITA MEEL SUKHARAM FEMALE OBC75559 117.9529 GEETA DEVI

234921 JITENDRA SINGH MEENA PREM SINGH MEENA MALE ST75560 117.9529 BACCHI DEVI

272905 MANISHA PATIDAR HIRALAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC75561 117.9529 YESDAI DEVI PATIDAR

375456 JEEVRAJ SINGH NAND SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS75562 117.9348 MAGAN KANWAR

266399 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR SAMANDER SINGH MALE MBC75563 117.9348 HARPATI DEVI

593910 DHWANI SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN75564 117.9348 YESVARSHA SHARMA

139993 DEEPAK SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS75565 117.9348 SUNIL KANWAR

628977 RADHESHYAM RAJPUT HOTAM SINGH RAJPUT MALE OBC75566 117.9348 HARIPYARI DEVI

452091 RITU KUMARI ANUP SINGH FEMALE GEN75567 117.9348 BABITA

377458 TULSI RAM VERMA REVAD MAL VERMA MALE SC75568 117.9348 NANCHHI DEVI VERMA

312995 VIJAY SINGH MEENA BHAGVAN DAS MEENA MALE ST75569 117.9348 BAIJANTEE MEENA

222197 MAHESH KUMAR CHHIMPA MAMRAJ CHHIMPA MALE OBC75570 117.9348 CHANDA DEVI

439062 PREMA RAM MALI REWANT RAM MALE OBC75571 117.9348 BANWARI DEVI

193741 ANIL KUMAR ATAR SINGH MALE SC75572 117.9348 MUNNI

377582 VICKY NAYAK GANPAT NAYAK MALE SC75573 117.9348 MUNNI DEVI

247867 KARTIK KUMAR CHOUDHARI NATHU LAL CHOUDHARI MALE OBC75574 117.9348 ANURADHA CHOUDHARI

291098 DINESH KUMAR KARWASARA TOLA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC75575 117.9348 DURGA DEVI

337520 LOKESH KUMAR PANWAR RAMESHWAR LAL PANWAR MALE OBC75576 117.9348 PRABHATI DEVI

505189 NEMA RAM DARA DURGA RAM DARA MALE OBC75577 117.9348 NOSAR DEVI DARA

583611 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT SURESH KUMAR MALE EWS75578 117.9348 YESSUNDAR DEVI

284369 SURENDER KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC75579 117.9348 SULOCHANA DEVI

490191 SUNIL BHIL UDDA LAL MALE ST75580 117.9348 KAMLA BAI

565833 ARVIND KUMAR SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC75581 117.9348 BASANTI DEVI
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239024 NAVEEN KUMAR BAIRAGI PREM CHAND BAIRAGI MALE OBC75582 117.9348 BADAM BAI

538127 SUSHEEL KUMAR BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC75583 117.9348 SANTRA DEVI

370470 NAVEEN KUMAR ROHITASH SINGH MALE SC75584 117.9348 SUBHITA DEVI

126270 KULDEEP SINGH SHIVNATH SINGH MALE OBC75585 117.9348 MANJU DEVI

319397 HEERA LAL MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST75586 117.9348 TEEJA MEENA

377196 CHETNA SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN75587 117.9348 ANITA SHARMA

385924 SUSHILA SAINI NATHU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC75588 117.9348 GEETA DEVI

467982 POOJA PAREEK SUNIL PAREEK FEMALE EWS75589 117.9348 DURGA PAREEK

616518 RAVI KUMAR SAINI DINESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC75590 117.9348 ANJU DEVI

401572 POOJA RAMAN JAGDISH NARAYAN BAIRWA FEMALE SC75591 117.9348 SITA DVI

121431 KHUSHAL SINGH KISHAN SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS75592 117.9348 SUNITA DEVI

536915 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MITHYA RAM MEENA MALE ST75593 117.9348 KAMAL BAI MEENA

435625 HEMA RAM JAT SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC75594 117.9348 PAPU DEVI

326081 MUKESH KUMAR JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC75595 117.9348 MEERA DEVI

440618 DINESH KUMAR KARSAN RAM MALE OBC75596 117.9348 CHAGAN DEVI

122426 RAKESH KATARIYA BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC75597 117.9348 SUMAN LATA DEVI

253565 POONAM SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS75598 117.9348 PUSHPA DEVI

611458 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ SHASHI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS75599 117.9348 LATA DEVI SHARMA

564722 SAMTAL KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP KUMAWAT MALE OBC75600 117.9348 SANTRA DEVI

308095 MAYA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC75601 117.9348 SUNDER

449421 YOGITA BHATI RAM PRAKASH BHATI FEMALE OBC75602 117.9348 TARA DEVI

216136 KAVITA KUMARI SHARMA GHEESHU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS75603 117.9348 GEETA DEVI

323310 TEJ RAM MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST75604 117.9348 VAIJANTEE MEENA

369367 HANSRAJ MEENA CHHAJU LAL MEENA MALE ST75605 117.9348 PHOOLA DEVI

151954 TABBASUM BANO SATTAR PINARA FEMALE OBC75606 117.9348 JAMEELA BANO

236249 AKSHAT KUMAR JAIN SURESH KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN75607 117.9348 RINKU JAIN

148587 SURAJ MAL JANGID RAM NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC75608 117.9348 SANTOSH DEVI

393711 HARKESH SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC75609 117.9348 VIMALA DEVI

223736 MADAN LAL GODHU RAM MALE SC75610 117.9348 ASI DEVI

533211 SUMANT CHOUDHARY DHANJI CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75611 117.9348 RUKMANI DEVI

314010 LOKESH MALI BATTUSINGH MALI MALE OBC75612 117.9348 PREM DEVI

478905 BAJRANG LAL LODHA RATTI RAM LODHA MALE OBC75613 117.9348 GEETA BAI LODHA

444881 DINESH KUMAR HARKA RAM MALE OBC75614 117.9348 BAGI DEVI

261064 SATISH CHAND SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC75615 117.9348 MANNI DEVI

564010 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75616 117.9348 SHANTI DEVI

285869 MAHIMA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC75617 117.9348 SEEMA DEVI

403087 NEHA GURJAR DATA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC75618 117.9348 MATHRI DEVI

276403 VISHAKHA VAYTI SHANTILAL VAYTI FEMALE SC75619 117.9348 YESASHA DEVI VAYTI

269060 AYUSHEE MINA KALYANSINGH MEENA FEMALE ST75620 117.9348 BAIJANTI

143108 VIKAS CHHOTU LAL MALE SC75621 117.9348 SUMITRA

539257 VEDANT BAGORIYA MEGHRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC75622 117.9348 MAMTA DEVI

443104 DINESH KUMAR PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC75623 117.9348 TEEPU DEVI

239045 ABHISHEK MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST75624 117.9348 PHULA BAI

127760 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY KARAN LAL CHOUDAHRY MALE OBC75625 117.9348 NANDU DEVI

225108 LALITA SINWAR AAIDANRAM SINWAR FEMALE OBC75626 117.9348 JETHI DEVI

206035 LOKESH SAINI MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC75627 117.9348 SAVITRI

262065 PRIYANSHI GAUR RAJENDRA GAUR FEMALE GEN75628 117.9348 AASHA GAUR

243452 LOKESH PATIDAR BADRILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC75629 117.9348 YESNISHA DEVI PATIDAR

588346 LOKPAL SINGH JHALA KARAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN75630 117.9348 YESRAJ KUNWAR JHALA

541694 SUMITRA KUMARI HANAMANA RAM FEMALE OBC75631 117.9348 SUNDAR DEVI

365903 SUNIL GURJAR RAM CHARAN GURJAR MALE MBC75632 117.9348 MAMTA DEVI GURJAR

344220 SANDEEP SAINI SHARVAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC75633 117.9348 RADHA DEVI

295959 LILA DHAR DHETARWAL SULTANA RAM DHETARWAL MALE OBC75634 117.9348 MAINA DEVI

628820 AMIT RAM PRASAD MALE EWS75635 117.9348 KAUSHALYA DEVI

188102 KANU BHINYARAM FEMALE OBC75636 117.9348 RUKHI DEVI

377500 RAJENDRA SINGH CHANDILA VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC75637 117.9348 ANITA DEVI

438628 MUKESH KUMAR DHANA RAM MALE OBC75638 117.9348 VIMLA DEVI

408145 SURENDRA INAKHIYA CHAUTHA RAM MALE SC75639 117.9348 SUGNO DEVI

167250 SOHAN SINGH BANAI SINGH MALE SC75640 117.9348 PARVATI DEVI

392293 HARISH CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75641 117.9348 BADAM DEVI
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600608 KARAN SINGH RATHORE HAMER SINGH MALE GEN75642 117.9348 YESBHANWARI KUNWAR

148213 GOURAV DAGAR DEEPENDRA DAGAR MALE OBC75643 117.9348 MUNNI DEVI

254137 SUNITA TOLA RAM FEMALE OBC75644 117.9348 MANI DEVI

505484 AKHTAR ALI ASLAM ALI MALE OBC75645 117.9348 JARINA BANO

141729 RAHUL JUNJADIA PRAHLAD SAHAY JUNJADIA MALE OBC75646 117.9348 SPSOHANI DEVI

525130 ASHOK CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL MALE OBC75647 117.9348 NENI DEVI

493796 HANUMAN PRASHAD MAHAWER MANGU LAL MAHAWER MALE SC75648 117.9167 RAMKUNWARI

367205 BRIJ GOPAL SHARMA KEDAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS75649 117.9167 KAMLA DEVI

129038 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC75650 117.9167 BODI DEVI

453144 RATNA RAM GHOSLIYA HEMA RAM GHOSLIYA MALE OBC75651 117.9167 ANOPI DEVI

290017 VEER SINGH MAHALA HAR DUTT RAM MAHALA MALE OBC75652 117.9167 MAYAWATI

360065 HEMRAJ SHARMA KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS75653 117.9167 RAJESH DEVI SHARMA

248574 BORIWAL KAVITA RAMPRASAD RAMPASAD BORIWAL FEMALE SC75654 117.9167 SITA BORIWAL

337402 KINSHUK AULIYA BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC75655 117.9167 KAMALA DEVI SAINI

613832 MANOJ KUMARI YADRAM FEMALE SC75656 117.9167 TEEJA DEVI

135536 SUNIL KUMAR OJWANI TUKACHAND OJWANI MALE SC75657 117.9167 LATA DEVI

437894 NAKHATMAL PANCHARIYA AASURAM PANCHARIYA MALE EWS75658 117.9167 PUSHPA DEVI

373596 RAMCHAND RAM KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC75659 117.9167 RAJAN DEVI

255808 CHANDAN MAL BHAGIRATH BHOBHRIA MALE OBC75660 117.9167 NANU DEVI

408932 BHOJA RAM HEERA LAL MALE OBC75661 117.9167 SUGNO DEVI

203035 MAHESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC75662 117.9167 MAIMO DEVI

172521 VARUN CHAUDHARY SHISH RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC75663 117.9167 SHASHI CHAUDHARY

342694 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA GANGA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC75664 117.9167 PREM DEVI

450011 SURESH DEVA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC75665 117.9167 SHUGANI DEVI

387479 AJAY KUMAR JALTHANIA MAGAN LAL JALTHANIA MALE SC75666 117.9167 GYARASI DEVI

142043 NAND KISHORE SAINI GOVIND RAM SAINI MALE OBC75667 117.9167 GYARSI DEVI

596845 PRAKASH CHANDRA JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC75668 117.9167 SUSHEELA BAI

127707 LOKESH KUMAR JAKHAR SHRIKISHAN JAKHAR MALE OBC75669 117.9167 JIYA DEVI

228284 DEVI LAL NATH SOHAN LAL NATH MALE SC75670 117.9167 SANTRO DEVI

125819 YOGITA MAHAWAR CHANDER PRAKASH MAHAWAR FEMALE SC75671 117.9167 INDU BALA

617520 TARA CHAND YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC75672 117.9167 BIDAMI DEVI

452543 RAHUL PANCHARIYA JUGAL KISHOR MALE EWS75673 117.9167 INDU PANCHARIYA

232047 DEVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS75674 117.9167 MANOHAR KANWAR

520640 RAJESH GAYRI NANDRAM MALE OBC75675 117.9167 YESMANGI BAI

623450 ROHIT PAREEK RAMAWATAR MALE EWS75676 117.9167 RAJANI DEVI

217269 BHUPESH KUMAR KOLI SHANKER LAL KOLI MALE SC75677 117.9167 TULSHI DEVI KOLI

477456 YASHRAJ MEENA BHAGWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST75678 117.9167 DHULI DEVI

299080 RAHUL MANI RAM MALE SC75679 117.9167 ROSHANI

631718 MONIKA BAI YADAV BALBEER SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC75680 117.9167 BHAGPAT DEVI

239872 AMAR LAL MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST75681 117.9167 SITA DEVI

416452 SATYANARAYAN DANGI NARSINGH LAL DANGI MALE OBC75682 117.9167 SUKAN KALA BAI DANGI

408294 PINTU RATHORE BABU SINGH FEMALE EWS75683 117.9167 DARIYAV KANWAR

354989 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV NANCHHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC75684 117.9167 SAVITRI DEVI

198175 DHARMPAL PARAS RAM MALE OBC75685 117.9167 LAJJA

604069 DIGVIJAY YADAV JAGDISH CHANDRA YADAV MALE SC75686 117.9167 KALPANA YADAV

414746 ANURAG MEHTA CHANDRASH MEHTA MALE OBC75687 117.9167 SURESH MEHTA

486669 SANJAY KUMAR YOGI RAMNIWAS YOGI MALE OBC75688 117.9167 CHHOTI DEVI

434181 ISHWAR SINGH BALWANT SINGH MALE EWS75689 117.9167 HAWA KANWAR

227872 KIRAN GODARA RAMLAL GODARA FEMALE OBC75690 117.9167 RADHA DEVI

208935 DEEPIKA CHHIPA SATYANARAYAN CHHIPA FEMALE OBC75691 117.9167 REKHA CHHIPA

610521 NITIN KUMAR LALCHAND ARYA MALE SC75692 117.9167 RAMESH DEVI

389313 RAINCHU RAIGAR RAMESH RAIGAR MALE SC75693 117.9167 SHANTI DEVI

491176 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAM KISHAN SAINI MALE OBC75694 117.9167 LAXMI DEVI

131190 GANGADHR KUMAR VARMA BABULAL MALE SC75695 117.9167 SOHANI DEVI

479731 PRADHUMAN PATHAK NARENDRA KUMAR PATHAK MALE EWS75696 117.9167 ANITA

184303 BHEEMRAJ LAVVANSHI RAMBAX LAVVANSHI MALE OBC75697 117.9167 MOHINI BAI

257899 NISHA MEENA SHIVCHARAN MEENA FEMALE ST75698 117.9167 NATTHI DEVI

204400 BHAVNA THAKUR JAHANGEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC75699 117.9167 GAYATRI DEVI

139488 PANKAJ KUMAR BALCHAND MALE OBC75700 117.9167 SUMAN DEVI

401282 GAURAV SHARMA VEDPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS75701 117.9167 HEMLATA SHARMA
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591223 ANIL MAIDA GOTAM MALE ST75702 117.9167 YESGALAB

230817 PRABHURAM NATH RAJIRAM NATH MALE OBC75703 117.9167 SEEMA DEVI

251194 JYOTI CHHIMPA SHANKARLAL CHHIMPA FEMALE OBC75704 117.9167 RESHAMA DEVI

201728 SONU DINESH CHAND MALE MBC75705 117.9167 RAJVATI

193132 PRADHUMAN SINGH RUPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC75706 117.9167 ANU DEVI

502358 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST75707 117.9167 KISHKINDHA BAI

218918 SHRAWAN KUMAR JYANI RAMESHWAR LAL JYANI MALE OBC75708 117.9167 JYANI DEVI

535106 NILESH GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR MALE GEN75709 117.9167 PREM GURJAR

548766 MANGLI KUMARI ARJUN LAL FEMALE OBC75710 117.9167 CHHOTI DEVI

627668 PRADEEP KUMAR LAKKHI RAM MALE SC75711 117.9167 YASHODA DEVI

443649 ANIL PANWAR LADA RAM MALE SC75712 117.9167 SUGNA

339175 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA GALLI RAM MEENA MALE ST75713 117.9167 RAJANTI DEVI

399010 SUNITA CHOUDHARY MANA RAM FEMALE OBC75714 117.9167 NARBADA DEVI

620284 RINKU PRAJAPAT MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC75715 117.9167 MADHU DEVI

275729 AMISHA PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC75716 117.9167  WID YESREKHA PATIDAR

567753 YOGENDRA KUMAR PARMAR SUKHALAL PARAMAR MALE ST75717 117.9167 YESGEETA PARMAR

553837 KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA GOPI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC75718 117.9167 RAM BHAROSI DEVI

146060 MOHAMMAD AKRAM BAFATI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC75719 117.9167 SHARIFAN

341730 MANISH MEENA MANGALRAM MEENA MALE ST75720 117.9167 TULASA DEVI

317230 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MALE ST75721 117.9167 BHARAT BAI

612765 KAMLESH SWAMI BABU LAL SWAMI MALE OBC75722 117.9167 TARA DEVI

185887 BHANWAR LAL REKHA RAM MALE OBC75723 117.9167 SUGNI DEVI

184367 SURENDRA KUMAWAT RAM NIVAS KUMAWAT MALE OBC75724 117.9167 DROPATI BAI

486760 HIMANSHU NAGAR NARENDRA NAGAR MALE OBC75725 117.9167 CHANDRA KALA BAI

265491 REENA KUMARI MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST75726 117.9167 MEERA DEVI

222597 BALVEER HIMMATA RAM MALE SC75727 117.9167 SUMITRA

297074 VARUN BHATI SUNIL BHATI MALE OBC75728 117.9167 URMILA BHATI

583735 JUGNU SEVAK RADHELAL SEVAK MALE OBC75729 117.9167 YESPREMILA SEVAK

220745 DEVENDER PRASAD PUNIYA JAGDISH PRASAD PUNIYA MALE OBC75730 117.9167 KAMLA DEVI

220058 PUSHPA GODARA GOPIRAM GODARA FEMALE OBC75731 117.9167 DHAPU DEVI

441950 JUNJHA RAM CHUTRA RAM MALE OBC75732 117.9167 DHAI DEVI

620760 DEEPIKA YADAV RAMU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC75733 117.9167 PADMA DEVI

195590 MANISHA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC75734 117.9167 ANITA DEVI

235434 RAJ KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST75735 117.9167 ANITA MEENA

418024 ROHIT SUMAN BABU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC75736 117.9167 SANTOSH BAI

450860 MO AYUB MAHALAN ANWER TELI MALE OBC75737 117.9167 CHOTI

183329 INDRA SINGH LODHA KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC75738 117.9167 CHANDRA KALA

497250 KUNJ BIHARI SAINI RAMNIWAS SAINI MALE OBC75739 117.9167 NAND KISHORISAINI

144876 PINTU MEENA MAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST75740 117.9167 SEEMA DEVI

419083 AANCHAL MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC75741 117.9167 MAYA DEVI

441141 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE RAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS75742 117.9167 BEENA KANWAR

434648 LOKESH POTALIYA HARI RAM POTALIYA MALE OBC75743 117.9167 SANTOSH

500387 ANKIT KUMAR MALAV MURARI LAL MALE OBC75744 117.9167 MANJU BAI

201005 SAKSHI AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC75745 117.9167 PAPPAN

310810 TAMANNA KHYALIRAM FEMALE OBC75746 117.9167 DARSHANA DEVI

426059 ANKIT HUDDA HARI RAM MALE OBC75747 117.9167 KAMLA DEVI

286975 KAUSHAL SANWARIYA RAMSWAROOP SANWARIYA MALE SC75748 117.8986 GEETA SANWARIYA

330834 PARMESHVER BALAN RAMNIWAS MALE SC75749 117.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

190018 RAHEEM KHAN SALEEM KHAN MALE OBC75750 117.8986 NIYAMAT

576787 GIRISH BHATT MOHAN LAL BHATT MALE GEN75751 117.8986 YESMANJULA BHATT

443026 KAPIL SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE OBC75752 117.8986 ASHA SHARMA

213320 SUNIL KUMAR HARIJAN MADAN LAL MALE SC75753 117.8986 SUSHILA DEVI

324372 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS75754 117.8986 SUNITA KANWER

128564 NARESH KUMAR BUNKAR BALDEV NATH MALE SC75755 117.8986 MALI DEVI

135328 RAJVEER SINGH LEEL PRAHALAD SINGH LEEL MALE OBC75756 117.8986 PATASI DEVI

459649 DEVA RAM JAT LAKHA RAM MALE OBC75757 117.8986 PARU DEVI

352045 RANG LAL MEENA HIRA LAL MEENA MALE ST75758 117.8986 SHANTI MEENA

475892 GAURAV TAK DINESH CHAND TAK MALE OBC75759 117.8986 KALPANA TAK

442013 SURESH RAM MOOLA RAM MALE SC75760 117.8986 GENDA DEVI

498710 MOHIT KUMAR DIXIT BRIJMOHAN DIXIT MALE EWS75761 117.8986 VEENA DEVI
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557214 RAJENDER KUMAR DHABAI DEVKARAN DHABAI MALE MBC75762 117.8986 PANA DEVI

444471 RENWAT SINGH PHARAS SINGH MALE EWS75763 117.8986 PAPALU DEVI

596577 BHARAT SINGH RAO SHAITAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC75764 117.8986 YESCHAGAN KUNWAR

239371 JAGDISH MALAV SURESH MALAV MALE OBC75765 117.8986 SULOCHANA MALAV

225011 BALRAJ BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC75766 117.8986 SAMA DEVI

620632 RAJESH BHAKAR HANUMANA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC75767 117.8986 JAMANA DEVI

153670 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA ANAT RAM SHARMA MALE EWS75768 117.8986 SHARDA SHARMA

321247 JITENDRA KATARIA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC75769 117.8986 BHATERI DEVI

465318 JAGDISH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE EWS75770 117.8986 SUAA DEVI

350063 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJAWAT SAYER SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN75771 117.8986 SEEMA RAJAWAT

497974 RAMRAJ GURJAR MUNSHI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC75772 117.8986 DROUPATI DEVI

353480 VISHNU KUMAWAT SUWA LAL MALE OBC75773 117.8986 LADA DEVI

508969 AJARUDDIN SIDDIKI MOHAMMAD HARUN MALE EWS75774 117.8986 BANO

156534 RUPCHAND MEENA SANVALRAM MEENA MALE ST75775 117.8986 MANOHARI DEVI

397704 DEVNARAYAN GURJAR RAM GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC75776 117.8986 KESARI DEVI

310053 VINOD KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC75777 117.8986 KAMALA DEVI

145920 KULDEEP DHANWAL TARA CHAND DHANWAL MALE SC75778 117.8986 SHANTI DEVI

289983 BHAWANISHANKAR PAREEK RAMJAS PAREEK MALE EWS75779 117.8986 USHA DEVI

354454 SURENDRA SINGH BAIRWA PRABHUDAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC75780 117.8986 SHANTI DEVI

342304 ASHISH KUMAR LODHWAL ,SURESH KUMAR LODHWAL MALE SC75781 117.8986 RAJ KUMARI

242407 ANKIT KUMAR AAMERIYA MEVA LAL AAMERIYA MALE SC75782 117.8986 KAILASHI DEVI

624105 CHHAIL BIHARI JASMAT MALE OBC75783 117.8986 MALVATI

352076 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS75784 117.8986 SUMITRA DEVI

351021 KAILASH SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC75785 117.8986 MEENA DEVI

318839 JEET RAM BAIRWA MADAN LAL MALE SC75786 117.8986 MANNA DEVI

369365 HANSRAJ MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST75787 117.8986 HARBAI MEENA

146072 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI NAGAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC75788 117.8986 CHHOTI DEVI

282059 SITA GAHLOT HET RAM GAHLOT FEMALE OBC75789 117.8986 ROSHANI DEVI

370946 SURGYAN SINGH BUNKAR HANUMAN SAHAY BUNKAR MALE SC75790 117.8986 GOTI DEVI

190545 LALIT KUMAR GURJAR GOVIND SINGH MALE MBC75791 117.8986 INDIRA

493998 SANJAY NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC75792 117.8986 MOHANI BAI

567858 SURYABHAN SINGH JHALA NARAYAN SINGH JHALA MALE EWS75793 117.8986 PARAS KUNWAR

458249 PANKAJ CHOUDHARY DURGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75794 117.8986 RUKMA DEVI

304511 NAVDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH MALE OBC75795 117.8986 JASVEER KAUR

547434 SAGRIKA RAKESH PRASAD MAHARIYA FEMALE OBC75796 117.8986 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

335099 RAKESH CHOUHAN SHRAWAN LAL CHOUHAN MALE MBC75797 117.8986 MANGLI DEVI

205856 VISHAL SINGH MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC75798 117.8986 SHEELA DEVI

398402 ROSHAN GURJAR KALYAN SAHAI GURJAR MALE MBC75799 117.8986 SUSHILA DEVI

463928 VINOD KUMAR BHAGANA RAM MALE OBC75800 117.8986 NENI

268538 DEVENDRA SINGH LALJEET SINGH MALE MBC75801 117.8986 RAMA

523560 DASHRATH KUMAR DHAKAR DEVI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC75802 117.8986 YESDALI DHAKAR

463086 UGAM SINGH BHATI RAM SINGH BHATI MALE EWS75803 117.8986 CHAMPA KANWAR

354150 SHAHRUKH KHAN SARDAR KHAN MALE OBC75804 117.8986 LDCPRASIDA BANO

228711 RAJENDRA KUMAR MULA RAM MALE OBC75805 117.8986 RAMPYARI DEVI

388005 SUNIL KUMAR DEWANDA KANHAIYA LAL DEWANDA MALE OBC75806 117.8986 GHOTI

424046 ANAND SATAY PAL MALE OBC75807 117.8986 MANJU DEVI

246841 SHANTI LAL DHAKER BABRU LAL MALE OBC75808 117.8986 SITA BAI

475479 SANJAY KUMAR TANWAR BANWARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75809 117.8986 VIMLA DEVI

238269 MEGHA KUMARI KRISHNCHAND VERMA FEMALE SC75810 117.8986 CHANDRAPRABHAWATI BAI

443707 SUNIL BORANA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC75811 117.8986 KAMLA DEVI

253012 SUMAN KANWAR MANGU SINGH FEMALE EWS75812 117.8986 MUNNI KANWAR

619589 KIRAN BUGALIYA BIRMA RAM BUGALIYA FEMALE OBC75813 117.8986 JYANA DEVI

451549 SOORAJ PRAKASH ROOPA RAM MALE SC75814 117.8986 KESAR DEVI

501656 AMAN SEN SANJAY SEN MALE OBC75815 117.8986 CHANDRA PRABHA SEN

131731 LAXMAN BIJARNIYA BALDEVA RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC75816 117.8986 MANOHARI DEVI

397583 RITIKA MEENA RAMNIVAS MEENA FEMALE ST75817 117.8986 LALITA MEENA

205631 SURJEET SINGH BHOORI SINGH MALE MBC75818 117.8986 KESHPATI

376835 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE KAMAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS75819 117.8986 SANTOSH KANWAR

433187 SAHDEV RAM SHRAWAN RAM MALE SC75820 117.8986 SHARDA

208822 DINESH CHANDRA GURJAR SUKHA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75821 117.8986 RAMU DEVI
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407739 KISHAN SINGH TAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS75822 117.8986 SURAJ KANWAR

340437 MANJU KANWAR CHARAN SAMPAT SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC75823 117.8986 NIRMALA KANWAR

151741 DHARMENDRA GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75824 117.8986 BANNI DEVI

253401 MUNEE RAM BALA RAM MALE OBC75825 117.8986 BHAGWANI DEVI

196707 NITIN KUMAR MEVA RAM MALE OBC75826 117.8986 URMILA

595824 VIVEK PATIDAR MAHESH PATIDAR MALE OBC75827 117.8986 YESSANGEETA DEVI

304640 SANDEEP KUMAR HANUMANARAM MALE OBC75828 117.8986 SUNITA DEVI

507142 RAVINDRA VAISHNAV KISHAN LAL MALE OBC75829 117.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

146479 DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC75830 117.8986 SUSHILA DEVI GURJAR

288524 VIKRAM SINGH MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC75831 117.8986 SHAKELA

545973 MANJU VERMA RUPA RAM FEMALE SC75832 117.8986 KAMALA DEVI

579299 PRIYANSHU AMETA LOKESH AMETA MALE GEN75833 117.8986 HEMLATA AMETA

352009 KAMAL SHARMA KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS75834 117.8986 LEELA DEVI

158529 ASHISH RANA MAHENDRA SINGH RANA MALE MBC75835 117.8986 RANI

465438 MAGANA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC75836 117.8986 SHAYNTI DEVI

606744 KANIKA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS75837 117.8986 MEENA SHARMA

299753 HARISH KUMAR DHANRAJ KUMAR MALE OBC75838 117.8986 SUMITRA DEVI

208220 POOJA KHARIWAL GHISU KHARIWAL FEMALE EWS75839 117.8986 PADMA DEVI

511913 MAMTA DEVI SIYA RAM FEMALE OBC75840 117.8986 PARMA DEVI

138116 MAHENDRA KUMAR BIRMA RAM MALE OBC75841 117.8986 GEETA DEVI

507870 MAHENDRA KOJA RAM MALE OBC75842 117.8986 SABURI

136941 PRAKASH SUJA RAM MALE OBC75843 117.8986 GOGA DEVI

374026 PANKAJ SAINI RAMDHAN SAINI MALE OBC75844 117.8986 SAMPAT DEVI

427884 PRIYA JANGIR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC75845 117.8986 MANJU DEVI

558197 SHIVPRAKASH YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC75846 117.8986 PREM DEVI

437718 MANISH PRAKASH RAM MALE OBC75847 117.8986 SUSHILA

518604 YASH JOSHI SUBHASH JOSHI MALE EWS75848 117.8986 YESSANGEETA JOSHI

506582 SANGEETA HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC75849 117.8986 KAMLA DEVI

507861 AMITA SHAKH SURJARAM FEMALE OBC75850 117.8986 SANTOSH DEVI

310612 JAIDEEP RAMPAL MALE OBC75851 117.8986 SUDARSHNA

446712 PREM OM PRAKASH MALE OBC75852 117.8986 MIMA DEVI

576041 DIVYA CHOUBISA SHYAM LAL CHOUBISA FEMALE EWS75853 117.8986 USHA CHOUBISA

612664 VIKASH PRAJAPAT KHAIRATI LAL MALE OBC75854 117.8986 SUMAN DEVI

345889 AKSHRA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS75855 117.8986 ANITA DEVI

426739 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA MADAN LAL CHEJARA MALE OBC75856 117.8804 MADHU DEVI

134805 UMARAV JAT RADHAMOHAN JAT MALE OBC75857 117.8804 LAXMI DEVI

205465 GAURAV SHARMA MATA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS75858 117.8804 URMILA SHARMA

520448 MANISH SEN NAVAL RAM SEN MALE OBC75859 117.8804 YESBHANWARI DEVI

613475 SARDAR MAL GURJAR PURAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC75860 117.8804 ANCHI DEVI

608682 RAMESHVAR SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS75861 117.8804 PARAS DEVI

426631 SURYA KANWAR RATHORE DEVI SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS75862 117.8804 DEVESH KANWAR

340680 ASHU BAIRWA GOPAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC75863 117.8804 SHANTI DEVI

346361 NIRMAL RAIGER RAM KARAN RAIGER MALE SC75864 117.8804 MANBHARI DEVI

345754 RAMVEER MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA MALE ST75865 117.8804 KHYAL BAI

265230 KALURAM BAIRWA KALYAN SAHAIBAIRWA MALE SC75866 117.8804 NATHI DEVI

362590 REKHA KUMARI MUNDOTIYA KAILASH CHAND MUNDOTIYA FEMALE SC75867 117.8804 USHA DEVI MUNDOTIYA

617064 JAI SHREE KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC75868 117.8804 PHOOLA DEVI

314070 SURESH KUMAR DEVANDA MOHAN LAL DEVANDA MALE OBC75869 117.8804 KAMLA DEVI

391683 VANDANA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST75870 117.8804 PREM DEVI

241007 ASHISH SHARMA CHOUTH MAL SHARMA MALE EWS75871 117.8804 SOBHAG BAI SHARMA

329718 KHUSHBOO GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA FEMALE EWS75872 117.8804 SANTOSH GUPTA

533380 PRADEEP KUMAR PURVIYA LATTUR PURVIYA MALE EWS75873 117.8804 MANNI DEVI

181651 YUGAL KISHOR NAGAR BHAIRU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC75874 117.8804 DROPATTI BAI

179058 RAHIL ANSARI FAKRUDDIN ANSARI MALE OBC75875 117.8804 SITARA BEGAM ANSARI

542257 SAPNA JANGIR PRABHU DAYAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC75876 117.8804 DURGA DEVI

496240 SANGEETA NAGAR RAMKISHAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC75877 117.8804 HANSA BAI

335913 MEENA YADAV RAMESVAR YADAV FEMALE OBC75878 117.8804 ANITA YADAV

197647 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC75879 117.8804 LAXMI DEVI

568896 GAGAN CHOUBISA VASUDEV CHOBISHA MALE GEN75880 117.8804 YESKALPANA CHOUBISA

609081 JYOTI MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST75881 117.8804 PREM DEVI
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574476 RAJESH DARJI GATU LAL DARJI MALE OBC75882 117.8804 YESPARWATI DARJI

573250 MEHUL BAMANIYA MANOHAR LAL BAMANIYA MALE ST75883 117.8804 YESSHEELA BAMANIYA

508331 LALITA GANPAT RAM FEMALE SC75884 117.8804 GULAI DEVI

605046 SEEMA PRAJAPATI SHIVRAJ PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC75885 117.8804 SEETA DEVI

351441 AMIT KUMAR FULLWADIYA SHIV DAYAL FULLWADIYA MALE SC75886 117.8804 NORTI DEVI

193808 DEEPIKA PANDEY MULA RAM PANDEY FEMALE EWS75887 117.8804 CHANDRA KANTA PANDEY

374455 RAJA RAM GURJAR LALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC75888 117.8804 GANGA

207223 AMIT MURARI LAL MALE OBC75889 117.8804 GUDDI DEVI

615795 SUNIL KASANA RAM RATAN KASANA MALE MBC75890 117.8804 DHOLI DEVI

627109 SHYAM SUNDAR RAMJEE LAL MALE MBC75891 117.8804 IMRAT

229301 DEVI BIRBAL RAM FEMALE SC75892 117.8804 IMIYA DEVI

146043 DILKHUSH KHATIK GAJANAND KHATIK MALE SC75893 117.8804 HEERA DEVI

262581 ADITYA MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST75894 117.8804 SUNITA DEVI

486539 KAPIL NAYAK RAJU NAYAK MALE SC75895 117.8804 SHANU NAYAK

436192 GAJENDRA INANIYAN BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC75896 117.8804 GEETA

274598 MANOJ JAIN NAGIN LAL JAIN MALE GEN75897 117.8804 YESTARA JAIN

193567 NEELAM KUMARI BHOGI RAM FEMALE OBC75898 117.8804 MITHLESH

261611 PRIYA GOUR ANIL GOUR FEMALE GEN75899 117.8804 SONAM DEVI

201991 SADHANA RAMVIR SINGH FEMALE OBC75900 117.8804 GIRJA DEVI

422167 ANKITA BIDRAM FEMALE OBC75901 117.8804 ANJU DEVI

575881 MUKESH TELI PRABHULAL TELI MALE OBC75902 117.8804 YESMANJULA TELI

617748 RAHUL SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE EWS75903 117.8804 MAINA DEVI

194864 SONU OMPRAKASH MALE OBC75904 117.8804 SABBO DEVI

277202 ANJALI PATEL PREM SHANKAR PATEL FEMALE OBC75905 117.8804 YESRATAN DEVI

134527 SOMESH KUMAR KURI PAWAN KUMAR KURI MALE OBC75906 117.8804 BHAGOTI DEVI

488525 LAXMI CHAND BAIRWA RAMNATH BAIRWA MALE SC75907 117.8804 DROPATI DEVI

617638 SUMAN OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC75908 117.8804 INDRA DEVI

602262 SANDEEP PRAJAPATI UJAGIR PRAJAPATI MALE GEN75909 117.8804 MALTI DEVI

132232 PANKAJ SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS75910 117.8804 RADHA DEVI

357418 DINESH KUMAWAT RAJ KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC75911 117.8804 MANNI DEVI

453980 SUBHASH HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC75912 117.8804 SURMA DEVI

310920 POOJA JAYPAL FEMALE OBC75913 117.8804 SUNITA

530969 HEMANT KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC75914 117.8804 VIMLA DEVI

239268 RONAK KUMARI MEENA RAM BHAROS MEENA FEMALE ST75915 117.8804 SUMITRA MEENA

542853 ARUNA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC75916 117.8804 KAMLA DEVI

381118 SACHIN KUMAR GURJAR UMRAW SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC75917 117.8804 SHANTI DEVI GURJAR

501881 HEMANT MEWARA DEEPCHAND MEWARA MALE OBC75918 117.8804 RAMKANYA BAI

218493 BHANUPRIYA UPADHYAY SHANTI LAL UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN75919 117.8804 RAJU DEVI

348619 RAHUL BEERMA RAM MALE OBC75920 117.8804 PARMESHWARI DEVI

364775 PRAVEEN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MOOL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS75921 117.8804 PAN KANWER

216007 RAVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE GHASI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS75922 117.8623 GIRDHAR KANWAR

358307 VISHAL KUMAR MEENA KAJOR MAL MEENA MALE ST75923 117.8623 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

463596 DINESH PANNA LAL MALE OBC75924 117.8623 MANGU DEVI

445431 RADHE SHYAM SHRAVAN DAS MALE OBC75925 117.8623 MANJU DEVI

489789 ROHIT SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN75926 117.8623 TARA KANWAR

593131 SUBHASH PARMAR NATHA RAM PARMAR MALE SC75927 117.8623 SARDA DEVI

399609 VINOD KUMAR SWAMI SANTOSH KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC75928 117.8623 VIMLA DEVI

624906 AABID KHAN SHARIF KHAN MALE OBC75929 117.8623 KALLI

300463 MANJU GANESHDAS FEMALE OBC75930 117.8623 RAMMURTI DEVI

134118 RAJ KUMAR TIWARI MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI MALE OBC75931 117.8623 NEERU TIWARI

304472 VIKRANT CHHIMPA BHEEM SAIN CHHIMPA MALE OBC75932 117.8623 VIMALA DEVI

336140 ASHISH KUMAR RATAWAL PUKHRAJ VERMA MALE SC75933 117.8623 VIMALA DEVI

128241 ANIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC75934 117.8623 BIMLA DEVI

566346 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI MALE OBC75935 117.8623 SUGANA DEVI

207999 GAJRI KUMARI GURJAR MANGILAL  GURJAR FEMALE MBC75936 117.8623 HANJA BAI

352334 ASHOK MALI SITARAM MALI MALE OBC75937 117.8623 GORDHANI DEVI

339034 VIJENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR HUKAM CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC75938 117.8623 HARGANTI DEVI

504159 RITU JAGDISH FEMALE OBC75939 117.8623 SOHANI DEVI

431838 GAYATRI PALIWAL TARA CHAND PALIWAL FEMALE EWS75940 117.8623 SHANTI DEVI

624489 SUMER SINGH AMIRI SINGH MALE OBC75941 117.8623 BAIJANTI
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308840 PRIYA RATAN SINGH FEMALE OBC75942 117.8623 ROSHANI DEVI

245375 DASHRATH DHAKAR UDAI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC75943 117.8623 LAXMI DHAKAR

159236 NIDHI PARASAR RAJENDRA FEMALE EWS75944 117.8623 SUNITA PARASAR

171969 RAMANAND NETRAM MALE MBC75945 117.8623 GYARASI DEVI

562988 ASHISH CHOUDHARY RAMSAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC75946 117.8623 SANTOSH DEVI

182976 KULDEEP NAGAR DHANNA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC75947 117.8623 RAJESH BAI

161325 DAMODAR YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV MALE OBC75948 117.8623 JAVIRI DEVI

149746 RAIS KHAN HUSSAIN BAKSH MALE OBC75949 117.8623 SAHEEDAN BEGHAM

239015 GOVIND  PRAJAPAT RAMKALYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75950 117.8623 KAILASH BAI

506653 HARENDRA SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC75951 117.8623 KAMLA

612946 KAMAL KUMAR SWAMI ROHITASH SWAMI MALE OBC75952 117.8623 VINOD DEVI

558774 JEETRAM MEENA MANSINGH MEENA MALE ST75953 117.8623 RAMGHANI DEVI

342868 VIKESH CHOURASIYA BRAHMA CHOURASIYA MALE SC75954 117.8623 MUNDRA DEVI

178907 SHUBHAM SHARMA NANDAKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS75955 117.8623 LEELA BAI

337155 PAWAN RAJORIA MOOL CHAND RAJORIA MALE SC75956 117.8623 PUSHPA DEVI

257402 KALI BAI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST75957 117.8623 RAMPATI DEVI

559502 GAURAV MEENA RANG LAL MEENA MALE ST75958 117.8623 KALAWATI MEENA

627789 SHAYAM SUNDAR FATTE SINGH MALE MBC75959 117.8623 SHAKUNTLA

621893 GULREJ KHAN SIKANDAR ALI KHAN MALE OBC75960 117.8623 MEHRAJ BANO

616199 POOJA MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA FEMALE ST75961 117.8623 SUMAN DEVI

251859 MAMTA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC75962 117.8623 SHUKAN DEVI

479817 UMESH KUMAR BAIRWA PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC75963 117.8623 MAGAN BAI

288086 KRITIKA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS75964 117.8623 KAVITA SHARMA

474945 SANDEEP BAIRWA SHANKAR BAIRWA MALE SC75965 117.8623 MAMTA DEVI

350314 BHARAT LAL MAHAWAR KALLU RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC75966 117.8623 MANGALI DEVI

383216 KARTAR SINGH GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC75967 117.8623 KAUSHALYA DEVI

628514 SUBHASH GANESH MALE MBC75968 117.8623 LACHCHHO DEVI

546999 PRIYANKA KUMARI BAHADUR MAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC75969 117.8623 VIMLA DEVI

137530 MANISH KUMAR MEENA SHIVJI RAM MEENA MALE ST75970 117.8623 RAMGHANI DEVI

492458 HONEY VAISHNAV MAHAVEER VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC75971 117.8623 CHETNA VAISHNAV

350408 SHALINI BUTOLIYA VAID PRAKASH BUTOLIYA FEMALE SC75972 117.8623 MADHU DEVI

246959 NARENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT HIMMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS75973 117.8623 SPSUGNA KUNWAR

353536 PRINCE KHANDELWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS75974 117.8623 ANITA DEVI GUPTA

539381 RACHIYATA SAGAR MAL NITHARWAL FEMALE OBC75975 117.8623 KIRAN DEVI

214918 KRISHAN KUMAR KUMHAR RAMDEV KUMHAR MALE OBC75976 117.8623 GEETA DEVI

207660 RAKESH KUMAR NAT GANESH LAL NATRAJ MALE SC75977 117.8623 PREM DEVI

151427 AARIF MOHAMMAD ABBAN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC75978 117.8623 JANNAT BANO

133082 ADITYA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS75979 117.8623 SUMAN DEVI

603133 PATEL MAHENDRAKUMAR BHERALAL BHERALAL MALE GEN75980 117.8623 YESGANGA

350055 DAYARAM SAIN RATAN SAIN MALE OBC75981 117.8623 NEETU SAIN

188742 RAMESH KUMAR NARSINGA RAM MALE SC75982 117.8623 DALLU DEVI

611913 DESHRAJ VERMA RAMGOPAL VERMA MALE SC75983 117.8623 SUNITA DEVI

166631 UMASHANKAR SEETA RAM MALE OBC75984 117.8623 GEETA DEVI

280112 NARENDAR CHANDAR BHAN MALE OBC75985 117.8623 JYANA DEVI

336680 KRISHNA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMAWTAR BAIRWA MALE SC75986 117.8623 VIMLA DEVI

373292 AVDHESH KUMAR SAGAR YASHWANT SINGH MALE SC75987 117.8623 BHAGWAN DEVI

414098 RUNJHUN SUMAN RAKESH SUMAN FEMALE OBC75988 117.8623 JAIMALA SUMAN

286194 PAWAN KUMAR HANUMAN PRASHAD MALE EWS75989 117.8623 SUNITA SHARMA

453580 KHAIRAJ RAM KHIYA RAM MALE OBC75990 117.8623 UDI DEVI

216020 DASHRATH PRAJAPAT NORAT MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC75991 117.8623 SAMTA DEVI

200152 TANU KUMARI AMAR CHAND FEMALE OBC75992 117.8623 SUMITRA DEVI

417554 KAMLESH KUNWAR CHAIN SINGH FEMALE EWS75993 117.8623 BHANWAR KUNWAR

218002 MAHAVEER SEN SHANKAR LAL SEN MALE OBC75994 117.8623 GANGA DEVI

281699 SRISHTI OM SHIVAM TIWARI FEMALE EWS75995 117.8623 KIRAN DEVI

246546 GOVIND KHATIK SURESH CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC75996 117.8623 KANKU  DEVI

243314 GOURAV GARG SANTOSH GARG MALE OBC75997 117.8623 PINKI DEVI

251967 KARINA AMAR SINGH FEMALE SC75998 117.8623 POOJA

325680 SANDEEP YADAV SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC75999 117.8442 SAVITRI YADAV

342740 MANOJ KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE SC76000 117.8442 GEETA DEVI

258850 SURESH KUMAR MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST76001 117.8442 LADA DEVI
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625169 TRILOKI MANGUTU RAM MALE EWS76002 117.8442 RAMA DEVI

325411 BIMLA YADAV SHIV RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC76003 117.8442 BHAGAVATI DEVI

128598 ROHITASH KUMAR KUMAWAT SHARWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC76004 117.8442 BIMLA DEVI

370242 VISHNU SHANKAR SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS76005 117.8442 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

423709 NEETU SHARMA SUNDER LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS76006 117.8442 SULOCHANA SHARMA

318340 CHANDA KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC76007 117.8442 PRABHATI DEVI

305392 ROHITASH SHARMA HARIRAM SHARMA MALE EWS76008 117.8442 RUKMA DEVI

373061 DINESH KUMAR NITHARWAL RAMSAHAY NITHARWAL MALE OBC76009 117.8442 MALI DEVI

561941 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA HARI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC76010 117.8442 KAMLA DEVI

386797 HANS RAM MEENA LAJJARAM MEENA MALE ST76011 117.8442 BHAGWAN DEI

235274 RAMLAXMAN NAGAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC76012 117.8442 MANGI BAI

539881 NEETU CHOUDHARY RANVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC76013 117.8442 VIMLA CHOUDHARY

194503 PUSHPENDRA SINGH TEJVEER SINGH MALE OBC76014 117.8442 JALVEERI

445802 SHRAVAN SINGH BHANVAR SINGH MALE EWS76015 117.8442 BHANVAR KANWAR

632397 MUKESH KUMAR CHHUTTAN LAL MALE MBC76016 117.8442 VIDYA DEVI

187132 AKHE SINGH GNAGA SINGH MALE OBC76017 117.8442 GITA DEVI

413431 RAGHU NANDAN NAGAR SHIV KARAN NAGAR MALE OBC76018 117.8442 INDRA BAI

241983 RAJ GOPAL DHAKER GHEESA LAL MALE OBC76019 117.8442 DURGA BAI

403779 SURABHI MAHESHWARI SATYA NARAYAN MAHESHWARI FEMALE EWS76020 117.8442 SARLA MAHESHWARI

609277 YOGENDRA KUMAR RAMANAND MALE OBC76021 117.8442 KIROSTA DEVI

235078 ANKIT MEGHWANSHI OMPRAKASH MEGHWANSHI MALE SC76022 117.8442 MEENA MEGHWANSHI

152040 SURYA PRAKASH ROYAL CHAUTH MAL MALE SC76023 117.8442 SANTOSH DEVI

139144 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI DHOLA RAM SAINI MALE OBC76024 117.8442 BIMLA DEVI

238453 DEVRAJ GOCHER RAJU LAL GOCHER MALE MBC76025 117.8442 DHAPU BAI

613137 RINKU AWANA KAILASH AWANA MALE MBC76026 117.8442 GOTHI DEVI

361627 NARENDRA SINGH CHETRAM GURJAR MALE MBC76027 117.8442 PAPITA DEVI

422084 ANNU MANGE RAM FEMALE OBC76028 117.8442 NIRMALA

297658 MUKESH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC76029 117.8442 INDRA DEVI

561567 JAGAT SINGH GURJAR HARI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC76030 117.8442 SHANTI DEVI

472304 VISHRAM MEENA JAMANA LAL MEENA MALE ST76031 117.8442 SHANTI MEENA

554644 GANESH KUMAR CHANWALA KAJOD MAL CHANWALA MALE SC76032 117.8442 KOSHLYA DEVI

239273 ASHA RATHOR PRAKASH CHAND RATHOR FEMALE OBC76033 117.8442 MOHANI DEVI RATHOR

223035 KISHOR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE SC76034 117.8442 SANTOSH DEVI

147188 MULA RAM JAKHAR BHINWA RAM MALE OBC76035 117.8442 BHANWARI DEVI

426229 POONAM SAJJAN FEMALE OBC76036 117.8442 SUNITA DEVI

203152 ROHIT KUMAR NAVAL KISHOR MALE OBC76037 117.8442 PAPPI DEVI

383889 SACHIN SHARMA NATTHI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN76038 117.8442 ASHA SHARMA

187138 SAKSHEE CHOUDHARY JETHU SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC76039 117.8442 YASHODA CHOUDHARY

360575 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC76040 117.8442 GHOTI DEVI

626533 VIVEK KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE SC76041 117.8442 GEETA DEVI

465210 MANOHAR LAL ASU RAM MALE OBC76042 117.8442 SUJA DEVI

314901 KAMLESH KUMAR BUNKAR BADRI NARAYAN BUNKAR MALE SC76043 117.8442 KOYALI

213490 DINESH BALAI BABU LAL MALE SC76044 117.8442 DALI DEVI

614580 POOJA JAI PRAKASH FEMALE EWS76045 117.8442 RATNA

227303 RAJENDRA KUMAR GODARA BHANWAR LAL GODARA MALE OBC76046 117.8442 KAMLA DEVI

243378 KULDEEP SINGH PANWAR INDRA SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS76047 117.8442 RAJ KUNWAR

127474 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY GHEESA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76048 117.8442 MANOHAR DEVI

414792 PRIYA NAGAR RAM PRAHLAD NAGAR FEMALE OBC76049 117.8442 KALAWATI

201539 NEHA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS76050 117.8442  DIVSUNITA SHARMA

251286 SHIVLAL MEGHWAL NORANG RAM MALE SC76051 117.8442 JETHA DEVI

611075 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMNARESH MALE OBC76052 117.8442 MANOJ DEVI

597863 BHARAT REBARI GAUTAM REBARI MALE MBC76053 117.8442 YESGAENDI DEVI

536069 ROHITASH GURJAR MAGNARAM GURJAR MALE MBC76054 117.8442 RAMBAI GURJAR

325790 VINOD MANGALODA HARIRAM MALE OBC76055 117.8442 RAMKANYA

241883 PRIYDARSHNI KANWAR CHUNDAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT FEMALE EWS76056 117.8442 SANJANA KANWAR

138919 SONU KUMAR MEENA DATA RAM MEENA MALE ST76057 117.8442 SANTOSH DEVI

125057 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA PAWAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST76058 117.8442 MAMTA DEVI

607115 MUKESH KUMAWAT LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC76059 117.8442 LEELA DEVI

435509 SUNIL BHURA RAM MALE SC76060 117.8442 NATHI

502759 SHIKHAR VIJAY RAMPRAKASH VIJAY MALE EWS76061 117.8442 LALITA DEVI

Page 1268

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

301599 AMIKA VINOD FEMALE OBC76062 117.8442 DARSHANA

495075 NUTAN SHARMA DEVI SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS76063 117.8442 RADHA DEVI

531897 HEMRAJ MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST76064 117.8261 PANA DEVI

169849 SAROJ KUMARI TEJ PAL FEMALE GEN76065 117.8261 SUNERA DEVI

582192 SATNAM KAUR KANDA RANVEER SINGH KANDA FEMALE GEN76066 117.8261 MALA KANDA

400011 SANDEEP OLA AMAR SINGH OLA MALE OBC76067 117.8261 PARMESHWARI OLA

488747 MURARI LAL MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST76068 117.8261 KAMLA BAI

480198 SANJAY KASHYAP BHAGIRATH KASHYAP MALE OBC76069 117.8261 RAJBAI

169519 BHEEM SINGH GAUTAM RAM CHARAN GAUTAM MALE SC76070 117.8261 KALLEE DEVI

394605 VEEPENDRA SINGH KEDAR SINGH MALE OBC76071 117.8261 MUNNA DEVI

195429 BALRAM RAMBHAROSI MALE OBC76072 117.8261 BEJANTI DEVI

460695 PAWAN VAISHNAV SURESH VAISHNAV MALE OBC76073 117.8261 YASHODA VAISHNAV

216952 PUSHPENDRA KOLI RAM LAL KOLI MALE SC76074 117.8261 KAMLA DEVI

628991 BABLOO HETRAM MALE SC76075 117.8261 BARFI DEVI

487154 REENA MALAV BRIJ MOHAN FEMALE OBC76076 117.8261 SURESH BAI

248587 RAHUL KUMAR SEN MOTI LAL SEN MALE OBC76077 117.8261 KAMLA BAI

527033 KRISHNA KANT LOHAR SOHAN LAL LOHAR MALE OBC76078 117.8261 BASANTI DEVI

404577 ANKUSH KUMAR SINGHAL SHIV KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS76079 117.8261 SANTOSH DEVI

164589 POOJA VERMA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC76080 117.8261 MANJU DEVI

238297 SOURBH JHANWAR DWARKA LAL GUPTA MALE EWS76081 117.8261 GITA JHANWAR

511762 JITENDRA SINGH REWANTA SINGH MALE EWS76082 117.8261 RAMKU KANWAR

191488 SURENDRA SAINI SHYAM BABU MALE OBC76083 117.8261 KRISHNA

201031 YOGESH KUMAR VEERI SINGH MALE OBC76084 117.8261 BATTO DEVI

363420 SUDEESH KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS76085 117.8261 UGANTI DEVI

560726 RAMAWATAR CHOUDHARY GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC76086 117.8261 LADA DEVI

471088 KHUSHI RAM MEENA MALLA RAM MEENA MALE ST76087 117.8261 LAKHAN BAI

311389 SUDHIR KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR MALE OBC76088 117.8261 SHARDA DEVI

557164 SHAITAN YADAV RAMPHOOL YADAV MALE OBC76089 117.8261 SAMPAT DEVI

464041 VINOD SANKHLA NEMICHAND SANKHLA MALE OBC76090 117.8261 SUSHILA DEVI

221800 RAVI SHANKAR GOPI KRISHAN JAIPAL MALE SC76091 117.8261 SHARDA DEVI

537500 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA DAMODAR LAL MEENA MALE ST76092 117.8261 NATHI DEVI

361612 BHEEM RAJ KUMHAR BANWARI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC76093 117.8261 PREM DEVI

303110 SUDHIR KUMAR SURENDER MALE OBC76094 117.8261 DHAPA DEVI

612432 RITU SAINI MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC76095 117.8261 SAROJ SAINI

163518 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMJILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76096 117.8261 MISARO DEVI

480998 SATYA NARAYAN MEENA BALA RAM MEENA MALE ST76097 117.8261 PREM BAI

514800 HARSH ARHA SURESH KUMAR ARHA MALE OBC76098 117.8261 SHAKUNTALA

446273 SURESH GHAMANDA RAM SOLANKI MALE OBC76099 117.8261 LEELA DEVI

442354 PAPPU RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC76100 117.8261 BHANWARI DEVI

182236 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA DHULI LAL MEENA MALE ST76101 117.8261 DHAPU BAI

451872 RAJENDRA JANGID CHHOTU RAM JANGID MALE OBC76102 117.8261 CHHOTI DEVI

310018 TARA CHAND OM PRAKASH MALE OBC76103 117.8261 SAROJ DEVI

403851 MANOJ SHARMA SHRAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS76104 117.8261 MANJU DEVI

626641 RAMNIWAS DAYARAM MALE MBC76105 117.8261 ROOP BAI

520861 ROHAN PALIWAL SHYAM SUNDAR PALIWAL MALE EWS76106 117.8261 YESPRATIBHA PALIWAL

397038 RAJESH SHARMA LAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS76107 117.8261 MANJU SHARMA

542226 TULASI KUMARI HANUMANA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC76108 117.8261 BIMALA DEVI

530502 RINKI GUPTA MADAN MOHAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS76109 117.8261 MANJU GUPTA

623348 NISHA BHATI RAM DEV RAM FEMALE OBC76110 117.8261 LALITA

341985 LALA RAM MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST76111 117.8261 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

441773 DINESH JANI KHETA RAM MALE OBC76112 117.8261 MUNNI DEVI

607610 RANVEER BHATI PAPPU RAM BHATI MALE OBC76113 117.8261 NORTI DEVI

295172 SHIV LAL OM PRAKASH MALE ST76114 117.8261 REVANTI

401669 YOGESH SHARMA VIJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS76115 117.8261 SHYAMVATI DEVI

173143 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC76116 117.8261 LALITA DEVI

400494 MOHIT SINGH RATNAWAT GUGAN SINGH RATNAWAT MALE GEN76117 117.8261 KAMLA DEVI

602736 UTTAM VYAS RAJENDRA VYAS MALE EWS76118 117.8261 YESGAYATRI VYAS

541206 CHINKI RUNDLA SUWALAL FEMALE OBC76119 117.8261 CHAWALI DEVI

627945 RAJEEV KUMAR VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC76120 117.8261 KRASHNA

169912 SAROJ MEENA RAMHET MEENA FEMALE ST76121 117.8261 GORDHANI DEVI
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414296 RAVI KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MALE ST76122 117.8261 PARVARI BAI

410132 RAJU RAM AJA RAM MALE MBC76123 117.8261 MAPHI DEVI

386564 BHARTI BHARDWAJ KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS76124 117.8261 ASHA DEVI

441784 DEVENDRA SUTHAR MADHARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC76125 117.8261 MANGU DEVI

391994 MANALI BHARAT SONI FEMALE OBC76126 117.8261 URMILA

497511 LAKHAN KOLI RAMSAROOP KOLI MALE SC76127 117.8261 GANGA DEI

153158 GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT RAMKISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC76128 117.8261 MEERA

468358 MANISH GANPAT RAM MALE OBC76129 117.8261 SANTOSH DEVI

189135 PREM SINGH HARVANT SINGH MALE EWS76130 117.8261 GIGI KANWAR

177800 MEHUL BAIRWA RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC76131 117.8261 MANJU BAI

347066 DEVRAJ GURJAR BAJRANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76132 117.8261 MANBHAR DEVI

455898 SANDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT CHUTAR SINGH MALE EWS76133 117.8261 NAKTU DEVI

522662 VIJAY SEN RAJMAL MALE OBC76134 117.8261 DEU BAI

348778 YOGESH SETHI RAMSWAROOP SETHI MALE SC76135 117.8261 MANJU DEVI

624800 NAMRATA SAMAY SINGH FEMALE OBC76136 117.8261 CHANDRESH

355678 VIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR MANOHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76137 117.8080 EXMDANKKANWAR DEVI

151236 SUBHASH CHAND JAT SANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC76138 117.8080 GORA DEVI

301928 RANJEET SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE SC76139 117.8080 SAWITRI DEVI

149248 RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC76140 117.8080 HEMLATA DEVI

341400 DEEPAK VERMA SHEETAL PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC76141 117.8080 ASHA VERMA

149496 RAVI KUMAR HARKARAN RAM MALE OBC76142 117.8080 SHANTI DEVI

600834 ANURAG KUMAR MANORANJAN JHA MALE GEN76143 117.8080 POONAM KUMARI

628442 SIDDARTH SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA MALE EWS76144 117.8080 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

133655 MAHENDRA SINGH DANA RAM MALE OBC76145 117.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

205921 PREMVATI CHAUDHARY DEVI SINGH CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC76146 117.8080 ASHA DEVI

208802 LOKESH KUMAR SURANA MAHAVEER PRASAD SURANA MALE EWS76147 117.8080 MANJU DEVI SURANA

428344 MANOJ KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR MALE EWS76148 117.8080 SAROJ DEVI

617679 ASHOK KUMAR RULANIYA MANGI LAL RULANIYA MALE OBC76149 117.8080 VIMALA DEVI

153468 RAMBHAJAN MEENA JAGRAM MEENA MALE ST76150 117.8080 GEETA DEVI

414881 DEVENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS76151 117.8080 SIMA KUNWAR

215944 PRAVEEN GEHLOT ANIL KUMAR GEHLOT MALE OBC76152 117.8080 ROSHAN DEVI

352821 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY GIRRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76153 117.8080 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

145896 NIKITA SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA FEMALE EWS76154 117.8080 SAVITA SHARMA

450476 SOURABH GORAWAT OM PRAKASH GORAWAT MALE OBC76155 117.8080 SUMAN DEVI

354650 KAVITA YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC76156 117.8080 MISHRI DEVI

609184 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV MALE OBC76157 117.8080 MEVA DEVI

131172 BHAGCHAND GOSWAMI SHANKAR PURI MALE OBC76158 117.8080 CHOTI DEVI

426362 ANJANA MANPHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC76159 117.8080 CHANDERKALA DEVI

404977 RAJEEV KUMAR HANSRAM MALE OBC76160 117.8080 VIMLA DEVI

526283 KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN NARAYAN SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC76161 117.8080 GODAWARI DEVI

258669 MONIKA BAIRWA PAPPU RAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC76162 117.8080 ROSHANI DEVI

360223 LALIT KUMAR BHARGAV SUKHDEV PRASAD MALE OBC76163 117.8080 SAROJ DEVI

336098 CHANDRA KANTA KURI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC76164 117.8080 SHARWANI DEVI

221608 RUPARAM SIYAG CHAGNARAM SIYAG MALE OBC76165 117.8080 PRABHA DEVI

516596 RINKU POLARAM PARIHARIYA FEMALE SC76166 117.8080 GEETA

204041 HEMANT KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC76167 117.8080 KAMLESH

345523 KARTIK MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST76168 117.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

301291 SUMAN TILOK CHAND FEMALE EWS76169 117.8080 SANTOSH

184319 MUSKAN NATHAWAT LAXMAN SINGH NATHAWAT FEMALE EWS76170 117.8080 SUMAN NATHAWAT

438278 MOOLA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC76171 117.8080 HAWA DEVI

560741 SONU PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC76172 117.8080 AACHUKI DEVI

508843 RITESH KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC76173 117.8080 MADHU DEVI

338086 ANITA MEENA UDDA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST76174 117.8080 SEEMA DEVI MEENA

530667 ANURADHA SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS76175 117.8080 REKHA DEVI

198832 ANJANA KUMARI RAMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC76176 117.8080  DIVKASHMEERA

506232 MOHSIN KHAN RAFIK AHMAD MALE OBC76177 117.8080 SHAMA BANO

297904 VIKAS KUMAR NATHU RAM MALE SC76178 117.8080 SANTOSH DEVI

519644 KIRAN KUMARI JANWA SURESH CHANDRA JANWA FEMALE GEN76179 117.8080 YESJANI BAI

215550 ROSHAN LAL KUMAWAT JAY RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC76180 117.8080 KAMLA DEVI

570675 YASHVARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT DHARMVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN76181 117.8080 YESREKHA KUNWAR
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138127 SUBHASH KUMAR PRAJAPAT NAND KISHOR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC76182 117.8080 CHANDA DEVI

302748 KOMAL SINDHI BHAGWANDAS SINDHI FEMALE EWS76183 117.8080 JYOTI DEVI

162830 MUSKAN SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC76184 117.8080 SANTRA DEVI

408068 TARUN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE SC76185 117.8080 REKHA DEVI

252168 ADITI GOYAL RAMESH KUMAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS76186 117.8080 MAMTA GOYAL

353873 AKSHAT JAIMAN HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN76187 117.8080 REKHA SHARMA

617435 ANITA KESA RAM FEMALE OBC76188 117.8080 LORI DEVI

599838 KAMLESH MEHTA SOHAN LAL MEHTA MALE EWS76189 117.7899 VIMLA MEHTA

610244 SURAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAM NIWAS SINGH MALE EWS76190 117.7899 KAMALA DEVI

382955 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76191 117.7899 CHHOTI DEVI

482992 PANKAJ NAGAR RAM PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC76192 117.7899 PREM BAI NAGAR

166325 SARITA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC76193 117.7899  DIVKAILA DEVI

219657 MAHAVEER MEGHWAL DHARMA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC76194 117.7899 KESAR DEVI

318702 HARSAHAY MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA MALE ST76195 117.7899 RAMKALI DEVI

205971 AMIT SHARMA YADRAM SHARMA MALE EWS76196 117.7899 SARALA DEVI

396624 RAVI NIBORIYA RAJU NIBORIYA MALE OBC76197 117.7899 KIRAN DEVI

266592 KUSUMLATA KUMARI MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST76198 117.7899 BRIJPATI DEVI

357104 RAJESH KUMAR GOKUL RAM MALE SC76199 117.7899 SHANTI DEVI

137370 BRAJ MOHAN MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC76200 117.7899 SAROJ DEVI

292951 ASHISH SWAMI JAGDISH SWAMI MALE OBC76201 117.7899 VIDHA DEVI

192358 GAJENDRA SINGH GURAM SINGH MALE SC76202 117.7899 NARMADA

632263 SHIYARAM RAMCHANDRA MALE SC76203 117.7899 SAVITRI DEVI

562344 LALI BAI JANGID BADRI JANGID FEMALE OBC76204 117.7899 GHISI DEVI

401639 MUNESH KUMAR JAT SHARWAN LAL JAT MALE OBC76205 117.7899 RAJU DEVI

272989 MINAL SEVAK DINESH CHANDRA SEVAK FEMALE GEN76206 117.7899 YESRAKSHA SEVAK

146494 SHUBHAM SAINI JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC76207 117.7899 SANTRA DEVI

512808 PRIYANKA PATEL CHHOGA RAM FEMALE OBC76208 117.7899 KELA DEVI

188373 DEVA RAM BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC76209 117.7899 IMIYA DEVI

608612 SURYA KANT SINGARIYA PRAHLAD MALE SC76210 117.7899 PREMLATA

512658 NEETU SOLANKI GANPAT SINGH FEMALE EWS76211 117.7899 PARAS KANWAR

221141 ANIL UPADHYAY RAMDEV UPADHYAY MALE EWS76212 117.7899 RAMA DEVI

427121 RAVI SAINI MOOLCHAND MALE OBC76213 117.7899 MANJU DEVI

442156 JASRAJ JETHA RAM MALE OBC76214 117.7899 DHAGALI

355537 MANOJ MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST76215 117.7899 BHAGVATI DEVI

596202 ANIL PANDAY BHAGWAN PANDAY MALE EWS76216 117.7899 YESKAVITA DEVI PANDAY

295008 NARESH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC76217 117.7899 ASHA

352897 POOJA SETHI KRISHAN KUMAR SETHI FEMALE SC76218 117.7899 SUMITRA DEVI

282537 KARAN KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC76219 117.7899 MAYA DEVI

461234 DINESH POONIYA TEJA RAM POONIYA MALE OBC76220 117.7899 CHANDA DEVI

241647 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST76221 117.7899 PUSHPA DEVI MEENA

176275 LEKHNI THAKUR CHANDRA KANT THAKUR FEMALE EWS76222 117.7899 YESSANGEETA THAKUR

482976 RAMOTAR SAIN MUKESH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC76223 117.7899 SUGNA DEVI

554565 RAMESH KUMAR MALI SHANKAR LAL MALI MALE OBC76224 117.7899 RAMGHANI DEVI

147028 JAIRAM PAWRIYA RAMNIWAS PAWRIYA MALE OBC76225 117.7899 KANTA DEVI

260838 DHARMVEER SUGAR SINGH MALE MBC76226 117.7899 SHEELA DEVI

256857 JUNAID KHAN NIZAMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC76227 117.7899 JAYDA BEGUM

512356 VANDANA DADHICH HANUMAN PRASAD DADHICH FEMALE EWS76228 117.7899 SUMAN DADHICH

404747 ASHISH SHARMA BALKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS76229 117.7899 SUSHILA SHARMA

374642 SHASHWAT VAISHNAV RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN76230 117.7899 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

205133 SURASHTRA CHAUDHARY CHANDRA BHAN SINGH MALE OBC76231 117.7899 CHANDRA MUKHEE

191404 MANISH KUMAR HARI SINGH MALE SC76232 117.7899 LALBATI

559742 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76233 117.7899 PREM DEVI

405069 VISHNU JINDAGAL RADHA KISHAN JINDAGAL MALE SC76234 117.7899 KAILASHI DEVI

279871 MOHIT KUMAR PREM RAJ MALE SC76235 117.7899 KAMLESH

203938 VIRENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE MBC76236 117.7899 SAROJ DEVI

617792 SAROJ THORY RAMNIWAS THORY FEMALE OBC76237 117.7899 PATASI DEVI

284847 VISHNU KUMAR KUNDAN LAL MALE OBC76238 117.7899 SAROJ DEVI

412536 RAKESH KUMAR MEGHWAL OMPRAKASH MEGHWAL MALE SC76239 117.7899 RADHA BAI

414755 NEETU KUMARI GURJAR PARAMANAND FEMALE OBC76240 117.7899 SAVITRI

148900 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI VIJAY KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC76241 117.7899 JHUMA DEVI
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406802 KHEM RAJ BHAIRU LAL MALE OBC76242 117.7899 RAJ KUMARI

546423 GUNJAN MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC76243 117.7899 SHARDA DEVI

145562 ABHISHEK ACHARYA SATYANARAYAN ACHARYA MALE OBC76244 117.7899 BAJU DEVI

268766 VIKRAM SINGH BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST76245 117.7899 SHVETA KUMARI

568499 UDAIY SINGH RAWAT NIRMAL RAWAT MALE ST76246 117.7899 YESLIMBA

364281 MUKESH KUMAR BAJRANG LAL DANGI MALE OBC76247 117.7717 EXMBHAGWATI DANGI

343500 SEEMA SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA FEMALE EWS76248 117.7717 SANTOSH SHARMA

531318 MUKESH KUMAR MALI SHRIPAL MALI MALE OBC76249 117.7717 SOSAR BAI

324030 NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT OM SINGH RAJAWAT MALE OBC76250 117.7717 MANJU DEVI

438343 SHOBHA TAK RAMU RAM FEMALE OBC76251 117.7717 BABU DEVI

423405 SANJEEV KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE OBC76252 117.7717 RESHAMI DEVI

283533 RAKESH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC76253 117.7717 SHILA DEVI

527525 BANSHI LAL SHANTI LAL MALE EWS76254 117.7717 LEELA DEVI

401774 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA PANKHI LAL MEENA MALE ST76255 117.7717 PREM DEVI

532754 RAKESH MEENA RAMKHILADI MEENA MALE ST76256 117.7717 KELI DEVI

483058 BHAGWAN SAHAY RAIGAR GANGA RAM RAIGAR MALE SC76257 117.7717 RUKMANI DEVI

609415 ABDUL GAFFAR SAIYAD ALI SHEED AHMAD SHAH MALE OBC76258 117.7717 MAHMODI BAIGAM

563460 JAI SINGH MEENA RAMKALYAN MEENA MALE ST76259 117.7717 BARMA DEVI

484797 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT LATUR LAL MALE OBC76260 117.7717 SUSHILA BAI

366028 BHAGCHAND MEENA NAND KISHORE MEENA MALE ST76261 117.7717 KALI DEVI

557251 ISHWAR SINGH LAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST76262 117.7717 SANTARA DEVI

252118 SARLA HARIKISHAN FEMALE EWS76263 117.7717 BHATERI DEVI

292534 MAHESH KARELA JAY CHAND RAM MALE SC76264 117.7717 SARSWTI

560121 JITENDRA DHAKAR RATAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC76265 117.7717 MAYA DEVI

626518 UDAI VEER SINGH DULI CHAND MALE SC76266 117.7717 MAHA DEVI

632322 JAGAT SINGH SATBEER SINGH MALE OBC76267 117.7717 SUMAN

529941 OM PRAKASH SALVI GANESH RAM MALE SC76268 117.7717 BHANWARI BAI

221412 NIRMA BIJARNIYA JESA RAM BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC76269 117.7717 DHAPU

485681 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST76270 117.7717 RAMPATI DEVI

608772 BHARAT SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS76271 117.7717 HUKAM KANWAR

210110 SOHAN LAL KOLI NAVRATAN KOLI MALE SC76272 117.7717 LALITA DEVI

339735 DINESH KUMAR BERWAL SITARAM BERWAL MALE SC76273 117.7717 SUMITRA DEVI

190229 SANJAY KUMAR MOTI RAM MALE OBC76274 117.7717 BEENESH

605390 MOHAMMAD IQBAL BARKAT KHAN MALE OBC76275 117.7717 AMINA BANO

556222 NEETU SAINI CHHOTU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC76276 117.7717 SHANTI DEVI

568417 LAKHAN KAMOYA DURGESH KAMOYA MALE OBC76277 117.7717 REKHA KAMOYA

431813 BHRAT NERIYA ASHOK KUMAR NERIYA MALE OBC76278 117.7717 NISHA

509408 BAJARANG KATHASTALA SITA RAM MALE EWS76279 117.7717 SAVITRI DEVI

179381 NARESH NAGAR MOHAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC76280 117.7717 BHULI BAI

515862 VASIM AKRAM PARVEJ AKTHAR MALE OBC76281 117.7717 KANIJA BANU

441434 BALDEV MANGILAL MALE SC76282 117.7717 SUGANI DEVI

583989 HARISH MENARIA BHOLI RAM MENARIA MALE EWS76283 117.7717 REKHA MENARIA

147720 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI ONKAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC76284 117.7717 BANARASI DEVI

214668 ANIL MEENA SUKHDEV MEENA MALE ST76285 117.7717 KAMLA DEVI

625034 HARI CHAND RAMRATAN MALE OBC76286 117.7717 RAMKATORI

313122 KULDEEP SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC76287 117.7717 SUMITRA DEVI

618123 MUKESH BIJARNIYA RAMNIWAS MALE OBC76288 117.7717 RAJU DEVI

285696 SUNITA RANI VIJAY PAL FEMALE OBC76289 117.7717 SUMAN

479394 PANKAJ MEHTA RAMSWAROOP MEHTA MALE OBC76290 117.7717 GUDDI BAI

192053 NAVNEET SAIN RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC76291 117.7717 VIDYA DEVI

457741 DHARMENDRA BHANWAR LAL MALE SC76292 117.7717 MUNNI DEVI

353507 RAHUL CHOUDHARY BHAIROORAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76293 117.7717 SOHAN DEVI

547486 PRIYANKA RAMPAL SAKHUNIYA FEMALE OBC76294 117.7717 RAMESHWARI DEVI

323987 RACHANA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC76295 117.7717 KOUSHALYA DEVI

587624 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN NATHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN76296 117.7717 YESHEMANT KUNWAR

309766 KUSUM GAJRAJ LALIT KUMAR FEMALE SC76297 117.7717 MEENA KUMARI

364374 ASHOK KUMAR INDRAJ SINGH MALE MBC76298 117.7717 SUMITRA DEVI

445166 BHAG RAJ MOOLA RAM MALE OBC76299 117.7717 CHENI DEVI

209051 DIKSHITA LOT SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE SC76300 117.7717 DARSHANA

232353 GOTAM CHAND AGARU RAM MALE OBC76301 117.7717 KAMALA DEVI

Page 1272

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

487810 AAYUSH GUPTA VISHNU CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS76302 117.7717 REKHA GUPTA

361783 AMIT YADAV RAM SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC76303 117.7717 MANBHARI DEVI

551090 SUMIT KUMAR GURU PUKHRAJ MALE SC76304 117.7717 SAVITA DEVI

441175 RAVINDRA SENGWA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC76305 117.7717 LEELA DEVI

309492 SHARVAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC76306 117.7536 GUDDI DEVI

374061 RAMSINGH MEHRA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE OBC76307 117.7536 MAYA DEVI

499376 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SHREE SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC76308 117.7536 GAYATRI DEVI

295445 SATISH YADAV BHOOP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC76309 117.7536 UMA RAVATI

291611 PRAMOD KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC76310 117.7536 TARAWANTI DEVI

336479 GANESH LAL YADAV SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC76311 117.7536 GYARASI DEVI

217492 SOKINDA TELI RAM LAL TELI MALE OBC76312 117.7536 SITA

492042 SANJAY KUMAR HINDAUNIYA AMBA LAL HINDAUNIYA MALE SC76313 117.7536 RAMOTI

182206 SHIVNARAYAN MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST76314 117.7536 RAM BHAROSHI BAI MEENA

247881 PRADEEP SEN MOTI LAL MALE OBC76315 117.7536 KAMLA DEVI

583358 MANISH KUMAR KESARAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC76316 117.7536 RAMILA DEVI

475971 HARKESH SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC76317 117.7536 PARVATI DEVI

267601 GANGESH KUMAR ATAR SINGH MALE SC76318 117.7536 RAJJO DEVI

340383 HANUMAN YADAV BALWANT SINGH YADAV MALE OBC76319 117.7536 MAYA DEVI

203224 DILEEP SINGH DALVEER SINGH MALE OBC76320 117.7536 RAMPATI

343794 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA DHANNA RAM MEENA MALE ST76321 117.7536 KAMALA DEVI

527502 SANJAY REGAR SURESH REGAR MALE SC76322 117.7536 NANI DEVI

334835 ANIL KUMAR SAIN RAM KARAN SAIN MALE OBC76323 117.7536 KANTA DEVI

147769 RAM CHANDRA RAJVEER MALE MBC76324 117.7536 DHOLI DEVI

152427 ANIL KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC76325 117.7536 MAYA DEVI

384440 VIJAY KUMAR DABRIA ANANDI LAL DABRIA MALE SC76326 117.7536 SANTOSH DEVI

304977 SURENDRA KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE SC76327 117.7536 BIMLA

180246 BASANT KUMAR NAGAR SATYA NARAYAN MAGAR MALE OBC76328 117.7536 BIMLA BAI

477151 HIMANSHU SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA MALE GEN76329 117.7536 USHA JOSHI

394464 MOHIT SANKHLA OMPRAKASH SANKHLA MALE SC76330 117.7536 MANJU DEVI

417075 AMAN NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC76331 117.7536 HEM LATA NAGAR

576903 PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT LAXMAN KUMAR MALE OBC76332 117.7536 LEELA DEVI

546900 BABITA RANI KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC76333 117.7536 SHARVANI DEVI

384598 LOKESH KUMAR KHEDIA RAMKARAN KHEDIA MALE SC76334 117.7536 MAMTA DEVI

199347 PRASHANT BANSHIWAL MUNNA RAM MALE SC76335 117.7536 BHAGWAN DEVI

310354 BABLU RATAN LAL MALE OBC76336 117.7536 RAJBALA

408093 HIRENDRA SINGH JHALA MAG SINGH MALE EWS76337 117.7536 KANWARU KANWAR

509765 NISHA TEJASWEE DEVANAND TEJASWEE FEMALE SC76338 117.7536 RENU

508829 SANTOSH BODURAM FEMALE OBC76339 117.7536 ANJU DEVI

469122 JITENDRA JAKHAR RAMNIWAS JAKHAR MALE OBC76340 117.7536 SOHNI DEVI

471234 RAVINA RATAN SINGH FEMALE SC76341 117.7536 SUPEDI

298619 MANGI LAL PRAJAPAT PUNARAM MALE OBC76342 117.7536 KAMLA DEVI

168534 PURSHOTTAM MEENA NEMI CHAND MEENA MALE ST76343 117.7536 LALI DEVI

479628 AKASH MEENA BIRDHI LAL MEENA MALE ST76344 117.7536 DURGESH MEENA

612603 AJAY RATHI RAMCHANDRA RATHI MALE OBC76345 117.7536 SUMAN DEVI

600651 ARPIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KALAL MALE OBC76346 117.7536 YESLEELA

315048 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS76347 117.7536 BHAGWATI DEVI

354991 PRIYA ASWAL MANOJ KUMAR ASWAL FEMALE SC76348 117.7536 USHA ASWAL

128789 KANARAM GHASI RAM MALE OBC76349 117.7536 PREM DEVI

371463 JAI SINGH GAUR DASHRATH SINGH GAUR MALE EWS76350 117.7536 KAVITA DEVI

343193 VISHAL PALSANIYA RAM CHANDRA PALSANIYA MALE OBC76351 117.7536 SUSHILA DEVI

331408 MUKESH BAIRWA RAMSWROOP BAIRWA MALE SC76352 117.7536 SANRTA DEVI

479510 LUCKY DHANVSIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC76353 117.7536 MURTI BAI

464194 PRAKASH NARSI RAM MALE OBC76354 117.7536 VARJU DEVI

340213 GOKUL MEENA KALU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST76355 117.7536 KAMLA DEVI

207048 SHIVANI HARIOM SOLANKI FEMALE OBC76356 117.7536 ANITA SOLANKI

408443 ANIL KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE GEN76357 117.7536 PREMLATA

318535 ISHWAR YADAV RISHIPAL YADAV MALE OBC76358 117.7536 MUNESH DEVI

373776 BHUVNESH GUPTA RAMAWATAR GUPTA MALE GEN76359 117.7536 LALITA GUPTA

348400 UMRAW BUNKAR LAL CHAND BUNKAR MALE SC76360 117.7536 SHRAWANI DEVI

579046 DIVYA PANDYA SUBHASH PANDYA MALE GEN76361 117.7536 YESMANISHA PANDYA
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377355 JEETRAM GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC76362 117.7536 PREM DEVI

226558 MAGHVENDRA SINGH TARD RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE GEN76363 117.7536 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY

254947 SONU HUDDA KUMBHA RAM HUDDA MALE OBC76364 117.7536 KAMALA DEVI

171268 SAKSHI SAIN DEEPAK SAIN FEMALE OBC76365 117.7536 REKHA SAIN

497409 ANIS KHAN HANIF MOHAMMED MALE OBC76366 117.7536 SALMA BANO

514811 MAHIPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT HAMER SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS76367 117.7536 SHOBHA KANWAR

249484 LAL CHAND MEGHWAL DANA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC76368 117.7536 BHAGWANI DEVI

197090 JITENDRA SHIVCHARAN MALE OBC76369 117.7536 MOHAN DEI

164552 SUNNO KUMARI MEENA KALU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST76370 117.7536 GUDDI DEVI

535269 PRIYA KANWAR BACHAN SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS76371 117.7536 SAMPAT KANWAR

485731 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE EWS76372 117.7536 KANCHAN DEVI

615734 NEHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS76373 117.7536 GAYTRI DEVI

630251 RITIK CHOUDHARY BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC76374 117.7536 ANJU CHOUDHARY

508059 RAVINDRA JYANI RAMJIRAM MALE OBC76375 117.7536 PANCHI DEVI

290304 PANKAJ RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC76376 117.7536 ANJANA

442926 RAHUL KUNTIYA DEEPARAM MALE SC76377 117.7536 BAJU DEVI

454619 KHINYA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC76378 117.7355 SUKHI DEVI

592573 INDRA SHARMA DALI CHAND RAWAL FEMALE GEN76379 117.7355 RATAN DEVI

630822 SANDEEP SUMER SINGH MALE OBC76380 117.7355 MUKESH DEVI

528199 PRAVIN KUMAR BANJARA PARASMAL BANJARA MALE SC76381 117.7355 ASHA DEVI

261382 SUNIL KUMAR GARG KUNJ BIHARI GARG MALE EWS76382 117.7355 GAYATRI GARG

312718 HARENDRA SINGH KHATANA HARKESH KHATANA MALE MBC76383 117.7355 RUPAN DEVI

165433 GAJENDRA SINGH YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC76384 117.7355 MAYA DEVI

182933 PRIYANKA GAUR RAJENDRA SINGH GAUR FEMALE EWS76385 117.7355 VIJAY KANWAR

218102 RAJU LAL GADRI MANGI LAL GADRI MALE MBC76386 117.7355 LAD DEVI GADRI

329604 YOGESH PRAJAPATI KAILASH NARAYAN PRAJAPATI MALE OBC76387 117.7355 KAMLA DEVI

528477 RAVI PRAKASH SOHAN LAL MALE SC76388 117.7355 INDRA DEVI

398188 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC76389 117.7355 MANJU DEVI

253034 KAMAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE SC76390 117.7355 BALA

423443 MAHESH DHARMPAL SINGH MALE OBC76391 117.7355 MANOHARI DEVI

212185 SAMATA JAT SOUDAN JAT FEMALE OBC76392 117.7355  DIVMODI DEVI

536639 BHARTI SAHU MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU FEMALE OBC76393 117.7355 INDRA SAHU

164883 DEEPAK SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN76394 117.7355 JAVITRI DEVI

375168 JITENDRA KUMAR SAYAR SINGH MALE OBC76395 117.7355 PREM DEVI

512131 POOJA MEHRAM PURI FEMALE OBC76396 117.7355 GULAB DAVI

458398 KARNA RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC76397 117.7355 LAHARI DEVI

254549 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMSWAROOP VERMA MALE OBC76398 117.7355 SUMITRA DEVI

482245 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMKUMAR FEMALE ST76399 117.7355 VIMLA BAI

450166 BUDHA RAM MANGA RAM MALE SC76400 117.7355 NIJARO DEVI

562519 MAINAGER NAGAR RAMSAHAY NAGAR MALE OBC76401 117.7355 ROSHAN DEVI

489339 SHUBHANKAN SHARMA HANSRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS76402 117.7355 VIMLESH SHARMA

231980 PREM KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE SC76403 117.7355 PUSHPA DEVI

618989 MAMTA KUMARI RAMLAL FEMALE OBC76404 117.7355 KAMLA DEVI

170736 NEHA PRADHAN RAM KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE EWS76405 117.7355 SUMAN DEVI SAHRAM

126460 SARIT PAREEK DURGA PRASAD MALE EWS76406 117.7355 GEETA DEVI

238667 KUSUM MEENA BRIJ GOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST76407 117.7355 SUGNA MEENA

407415 JAIDEEP PRAKASH DAVE SUSHIL PRAKASH DAVE MALE EWS76408 117.7355 LEENA CHANDRAS

625417 ASLAM KHAN TAHIR KHAN MALE OBC76409 117.7355 RAHISHAN

436413 SHIVANI CHOUDHARY KUMBHA RAM FEMALE OBC76410 117.7355 SUA DEVI

373031 VIKRANT SAINI DURGA DUTT MALE OBC76411 117.7355 PUSHPA SAINI

548107 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY NEKIRAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC76412 117.7355 DHEERA CHOUDHARY

408723 BABU RAM KOJARAM MALE SC76413 117.7355 SUGANI DEVI

583347 NAMAN PADIYAR SOHAN LAL PADIYAR MALE OBC76414 117.7355 YESMANJU SEN

522776 MITALI RAJ BHATI RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS76415 117.7355 YESLALITA KUNWAR

535994 SATYAVEER BAIRWA GIRRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC76416 117.7355 DROPATI DEVI

453409 HARISH PARIHAR PRATAPA RAM MALE SC76417 117.7355 HANJA DEVI

333799 DIVYANSHU KUMAWAT VIJAY  KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC76418 117.7355 PARWATI KUMAWAT

156418 PRIYANKA MEENA MAKKHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST76419 117.7355 KAUSHALYA DEVI

319233 PRANJAL SHARMA DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS76420 117.7355 MAMTA DEVI

285483 VIKASH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC76421 117.7355 SHARDA DEVI
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346982 NIKHIL SINGH JAT BHEEM SINGH JAT MALE OBC76422 117.7355 JAGVIRI DEVI

371399 VIKASH CHOUDHARY LADU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76423 117.7355 RAMESHWARI DEVI

612436 GAURAV SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS76424 117.7355 SAROJ DEVI

402768 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC76425 117.7355 KAVITA CHOUDHARY

503845 SUMAN KHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC76426 117.7355 KESAR

317993 SEEMA JYANI RAMCHARAN JYANI FEMALE OBC76427 117.7355 RAMESHVARI DEVI

137418 DISHANT SISODIA RADHA KISHAN SISODIA MALE OBC76428 117.7174 RAJ KANWAR SISODIA

457439 SHILPA LADHU RAM FEMALE OBC76429 117.7174 CHAMPA DEVI

232183 ABHISHEK BHIKA RAM MALE SC76430 117.7174 NAINI DEVI

282242 KRISHAN KUMAR RUYAL PANNA LAL RUYAL MALE OBC76431 117.7174 NARAYANI DEVI

281035 PANKAJ JAGDISH MALE OBC76432 117.7174 BIMLA DEVI

529767 SURESH CHANDRA SIRVI MOHAN LAL SIRVI MALE OBC76433 117.7174 KAJODI DEVI

562660 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA RAM SAHAY MEENA MALE ST76434 117.7174 MANGALI DEVI MEENA

350255 DEV SUMAN RAMDHAN GURJAR MALE MBC76435 117.7174 MANGI DEVI

538791 HARSAHAY MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST76436 117.7174 JASODA DEVI

123640 SANJU JAT HANSRAJ JAT FEMALE OBC76437 117.7174  DIVKAMLA DEVI

151885 DHARMRAJ REGAR RAM PRASAD REGAR MALE SC76438 117.7174 SAJANI DEVI

467382 SUNITA JAT NRASINGH RAM FEMALE OBC76439 117.7174  DIVJIYA DEVI

544513 SUNITA KANWAR KAN SINGH FEMALE OBC76440 117.7174 VIMALA KANWAR

487643 VIJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA HARKESH BAIRWA MALE SC76441 117.7174 UGANTI DEVI

502511 GIRIRAJ GURJAR KAJOD GURJAR MALE MBC76442 117.7174 SHANTI BAI

355881 SARDAR MAL JAT BANSHI DHAR JAT MALE OBC76443 117.7174 SHARWANI DEVI

462985 SURESH KUMAR RAMDEV MALE EWS76444 117.7174 BHANWARI DEVI

248209 RAJENDRA KUMAR SEN LAXMI LAL SEN MALE OBC76445 117.7174 YESKESAR BAI

393932 MOHAN LAL YOGI PHOOL CHAND YOGI MALE OBC76446 117.7174 PURAN DEVI

372971 SURESH KUMAR MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST76447 117.7174 SANTI DEVI

239811 SUMER SINGH KHUMAN SINGH MALE EWS76448 117.7174 SANTOSH KANWAR

592837 MAHESH DAMOR NARSINGH DAMOR MALE ST76449 117.7174 YESKANNA

449729 MAHENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC76450 117.7174 BALA KANWAR

494320 ABHISHEK MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST76451 117.7174 NARESHI MEENA

289191 PANNA LAL JANGIR PARMESHWAR LAL JANGIR MALE OBC76452 117.7174 SHARADA

559345 KAILASH GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76453 117.7174 GYARSI DEVI

316052 PRADEEP SEVDA BHAGCHAND SEVDA MALE OBC76454 117.7174 PREM DEVI

155407 NEHA UPADHYAY RAM PRAKASH UAPDHAYAY FEMALE EWS76455 117.7174 MAYA DEVI

619879 AJAY DUKIYA REWANT KUMAR MALE OBC76456 117.7174 KAMLA DEVI

395565 KARUNA SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS76457 117.7174 RADHA SHARMA

424438 MUNESH KUMARI HOSHIYAR SINGH VERMA FEMALE OBC76458 117.7174  DIVKAMLA DEVI

227981 BIRBAL KULRIYA SULTANARAM KULRIYA MALE OBC76459 117.7174 GEETA DEVI

130563 KARTAR SINGH OLA SHIV NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC76460 117.7174 KANCHAN DEVI

630434 HARVINDRA SINGH HARGUN SINGH MALE OBC76461 117.7174 JAMNA DEVI

609554 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR RADHESHYAM JANGIR MALE OBC76462 117.7174 SANTOSH DEVI

181420 HARIOM MEENA NONTI RAM MALE ST76463 117.7174 RAM MURTI BAI

197848 DEEPAK GOYAL JAMUNA PRASAD GOYAL MALE EWS76464 117.7174 USHA DEVI

202277 RAVINDRA SINGH BHEEM SINGH MALE MBC76465 117.7174 URMILA

297040 BABU LAL LAL CHAND MALE SC76466 117.7174 SOMA DEVI

405804 RAMGOPAL GURJAR BHAG CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC76467 117.7174 MANBHARI DEVI

556594 AMIT SAIN MAHAVEER SAIN MALE OBC76468 117.7174 SANTRA DEVI

189737 KELA KUMARI DAYA RAM FEMALE OBC76469 117.7174 HEVAN DEVI

508139 KAMLESH GODARA GIRDHARI RAM FEMALE OBC76470 117.7174 KANTA DEVI

479409 NITESH GOCHAR DAYA RAM GOCHAR MALE MBC76471 117.7174 ANITA GOCHAR

361823 TRIPTI BHARDWAJ RAVI SHANKER BHARDWAJ FEMALE GEN76472 117.7174 SUNITA SHARMA

620551 RUPA RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC76473 117.7174 NANDU DEVI

365698 RUKMANI PRAJAPAT RAM KISHOR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC76474 117.7174 GULAB DEVI

124000 SANWAR MAL LALARAM MALE OBC76475 117.7174 CHHOTI DEVI

189874 SARITA KUMARI JAGDISH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC76476 117.7174 PANCHU DEVI

446716 HUKAM SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE GEN76477 117.7174 ISHU KANWAR

444834 CHHAIL SINGH CHAIN SINGH MALE EWS76478 117.7174 GULAB KANWAR

455570 SUMER SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE EWS76479 117.7174 KISHORE KANWAR

423201 VIKASH SAHARAN AMIT KUMAR MALE OBC76480 117.7174 MANJU DEVI

348342 VIKAS SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE EWS76481 117.7174 LALI DEVI SHARMA
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346791 ANJU YADAV BABULAL YADAV FEMALE OBC76482 117.7174 SARVANI DEVI

263777 SONIYA MEENA RAJU MEENA FEMALE ST76483 117.7174 GUDDI DEVI

196866 TEJVEER SINGH DASHRATH SINGH MALE MBC76484 117.7174 USHA DEVI

503792 UMMED PURI GOPAL PURI MALE OBC76485 117.7174 TEEJA PURI

583160 RASHMI KUNWAR RANAWAT NIRBHAY SINGH FEMALE EWS76486 117.7174 YESKAUSHALIYA KUNWAR

445109 RISHIRAJ SINGH JETHU SINGH MALE OBC76487 117.7174 MANJU KANWAR

495517 HEMANT SUMAN SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC76488 117.7174 LAD BAI

205468 RAHUL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC76489 117.7174 RADHA

555716 PRASAN GURJAR PANCHU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC76490 117.7174 LDCP SPKANCHAN DEVI

251403 SURENDRA KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC76491 117.7174 MANJU DEVI

612962 SONA SAINI CHAMPA LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC76492 117.7174 LAXMI DEVI

511652 POOJA JAT SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC76493 117.7174 NANU DEVI

357716 PANKAJ MEENA RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE ST76494 117.7174 BEENA DEVI

197831 LALIT KUMAR BANSHIVAL GAURI SHANKAR MALE SC76495 117.7174 MAHA DEVI

226564 HARSHITA CHAUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC76496 117.7174 SUNITA CHAUDHARY

279378 ARYAN UMMED SINGH MALE OBC76497 117.7174 PUSHPA DEVI

320108 ANJALI KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS76498 117.7174 SUNITA KANWAR

172632 HARISH PRAJAPAT MOOLCHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC76499 117.7174 BHULA DEVI

325130 ATUL MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC76500 117.7174 INDRO DEVI

561837 SUNIL YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC76501 117.7174 SANTARA DEVI

565505 RAMKISHAN VYAS JAGDISH VYAS MALE EWS76502 117.6993 KANTA DEVI

129022 VIRENDRA SINGH GOVERDHAN SINGH MALE GEN76503 117.6993 EXMSUMAN KANWAR

499829 DHARMENDRA SAIN LAXMINARAYAN SAIN MALE OBC76504 117.6993 DEVI BAI

487372 BAHADUR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST76505 117.6993 SAVITRI DEVI

153704 SAMAY SINGH RAM CHARAN MALE OBC76506 117.6993 CHIDIYA

543109 MANISHA RAM CHANDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC76507 117.6993 KAMALA DEVI

250443 SUMAN JAI SINGH FEMALE OBC76508 117.6993 KAMLESH

238931 KAMLESH GURJAR DEV KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC76509 117.6993 RAJANTI DEVI

450320 SUKHA RAM SAHI RAM BHADU MALE OBC76510 117.6993 RAMEE

201301 KAPIL BHARDWAJ GOPAL PRASAD MALE EWS76511 117.6993 SUNITA

353981 RAMESH CHAND SAIN RAMKARAN SAIN MALE OBC76512 117.6993 BASANTI DEVI

325301 AMIT KUMAR PAREEK MUKESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS76513 117.6993 NIRMALA DEVI

330366 KAVITA KUMAWAT BANWARI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC76514 117.6993 BHANWARI DEVI

450255 ROHITASH BERA MADAN LAL BERA MALE OBC76515 117.6993 PATU DEVI

450225 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT PAPPA RAM MALE OBC76516 117.6993 JAITI DEVI

193244 RISHABH KUMAR GARG RAJEEV KUMAR GARG MALE EWS76517 117.6993 GAYATRI DEVI

477069 BASRAM GURJAR HANUMAN GURJAR MALE MBC76518 117.6993 RAJANTI DEVI

191749 VEDPRAKASH YADRAM MALE MBC76519 117.6993 UGANTI DEVI

156403 SANTOSH PAL KANHAIYALAL MALE SC76520 117.6993 PREM DEVI

164920 RAJVEER SINGH MEENA OMPRAKASH MALE ST76521 117.6993 KOYAL DEVI

401053 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI GHANSHYAM SAINI MALE OBC76522 117.6993 SANTOSH SAINI

398152 JAGAT SINGH MEENA SOHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST76523 117.6993 MEERA DEVI

315095 POOJA SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS76524 117.6993 SAROJ DEVI

142571 VISHAL BALOTIYA PUNAM CHAND MALE SC76525 117.6993 MAINA DEVI

435754 GOGA RAM KHAKU RAM MALE SC76526 117.6993 REKHA DEVI

459438 OMPRAKASH RAWAT RAM MALE OBC76527 117.6993 SUVTI DEVI

421894 DEEPAK KUMAWAT RAMKARAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC76528 117.6993 SANTOSH DEVI

506513 ARYAN GADHWAL VINOD MALE OBC76529 117.6993 SEEMA

243574 KANHAIYA LAL MENARIYA JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE EWS76530 117.6993 MAYA

368131 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS76531 117.6993 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

563953 REKHA SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC76532 117.6993 ANOKH DEVI

311351 SUSHIL KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC76533 117.6993 RAMETI DEVI

358906 KIRAN KUMARI VERMA SITARAM VERMA FEMALE SC76534 117.6993 LAXMI DEVI

383489 SAURABH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC76535 117.6993 PHOOLI DEVI

457077 GIRDHARI RAM MUNNA RAM MALE SC76536 117.6993 KAMLA

530084 MANKESH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST76537 117.6993 SARVATI MEENA

365691 SACHIN MEENA SARDAR MEENA MALE ST76538 117.6993 KESHANTI MEENA

505338 MONIKA KARWA PARMA RAM FEMALE OBC76539 117.6993 KAMLA DEVI

412876 SANWARIYA GURJAR RAY SINGH MALE MBC76540 117.6993 KALAWATI BAI

559094 HETRAM BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC76541 117.6993 GORDHANI DEVI
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344548 ANITA GARHWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC76542 117.6993 BABALI DEVI

407435 NAVGUN SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS76543 117.6993 SPPARAS KANWAR

503636 SUNITA DEEPA RAM FEMALE OBC76544 117.6993 BILLU DEVI

393937 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS76545 117.6993 SUMAN SHARMA

267747 AASHISH CHOUDHARY LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76546 117.6993 RAJBALA CHOUDHARY

607928 ANURAG DIWAKAR HANUMAN LAL MALE OBC76547 117.6993 SEEMA DIWAKAR

180235 ABHISHEK CHAURSIYA OM PRAKASH CHAURSIYA MALE OBC76548 117.6993 SHAKUNTALA CHAURSIYA

348875 KULDEEP MEENA LOHADE RAM MEENA MALE ST76549 117.6993 BASANTI DEVI

434620 RAWAL SINGH BHATI JASWANT SINGH BHATI MALE EWS76550 117.6993 BHANWAR KANWAR

141356 ISHWAR DAS SAHAJWANI DHARMI CHAND SAHAJWANI MALE EWS76551 117.6812 DHANWANTI DEVI

518516 SANDEEP HARNARAYAN MALE OBC76552 117.6812 PUSHPA

136808 SANDEEP RAWAT CHHOTU SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC76553 117.6812 JASWANTA RAWAT

341813 MOOL CHAND SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS76554 117.6812 MOOLI DEVI

468410 DINESH KUMAR PATA RAM MALE SC76555 117.6812 KADI DEVI

267697 BANTI BATTI LAL MALE OBC76556 117.6812 BAIJANTI DEVI

205827 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC76557 117.6812 SAVITRI DEVI

247149 JEEVAN LOUHAR RADHA KISHAN LOUHAR MALE OBC76558 117.6812 NARAYANI DEVI

482205 YOGESH SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM SHARAM MALE EWS76559 117.6812 BHANWARI BAI

246860 DAL CHAND JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC76560 117.6812 BADAMI BAI

265139 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS76561 117.6812 RAMPATI DEVI

170123 DEVKINANDAN SHARMA RAMAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS76562 117.6812 GEETA

313390 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST76563 117.6812 RAJANTI DEVI

142381 VIPIN MUNDOTIYA DEEN DAYAL MUNDOTIYA MALE SC76564 117.6812 LALITA DEVI

298192 VIJAY PAL KAREER LAL CHAND MALE OBC76565 117.6812 LAXMI DEVI

624580 SABBU AKHTAR MALE OBC76566 117.6812 MAJIDAN

231162 MUKESH PAREEK MANI RAM MALE EWS76567 117.6812 ANITA DEVI

473028 PRIYANKA BAI MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST76568 117.6812 RESHAM DEVI

525932 VARUN KUMAR LOHAR RATAN LAL LOHAR MALE OBC76569 117.6812 YESBHAWANA

544562 PUNAM CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC76570 117.6812 MANJU DEVI

416022 RAMESH CHAND MALI GULAB CHAND MALE OBC76571 117.6812 KAUSHALYA BAI

133890 DEEPAK KUMAR KAJLA GOPAL LAL KAJLA MALE OBC76572 117.6812 SOHANI DEVI

236174 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA MATHURA LAL MALE ST76573 117.6812 BADRI BAI

388249 BALRAM CHOUDHARY AKHAIRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76574 117.6812 PREM DEVI

181654 VIKAS JANGID SATYA PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC76575 117.6812 MADHU BALA JANGID

415677 MOHAN TANWAR BAPULAL MALE OBC76576 117.6812 MEVA BAI

576147 BHAVYA JAIN RAMESH KUMAR KODIA FEMALE GEN76577 117.6812 YESRANJANA JAIN

144185 PRASHANT YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC76578 117.6812 PREM DEVI YADAV

506769 RICHHPAL JAJUNDA SAKRAM JAJUNDA MALE OBC76579 117.6812 BHANWARI DEVI

291541 CHANDRA SINGH SANTU SINGH MALE EWS76580 117.6812 SUMAN DEVI

224591 RADHIKA GAHLOT SURESH KUMAR GAHLOT FEMALE OBC76581 117.6812 SARITA DEVI

493673 YOGESH KUMAR GARG OMPRAKASH GARG MALE EWS76582 117.6812 KAILASHI DEVI

417992 DINESH KUMAR PARMANAND MALE OBC76583 117.6812 RAMI DEVI BAI

508884 SUMAN HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC76584 117.6812 RAMESHWARI

185995 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY AAIDAN RAM FEMALE OBC76585 117.6812 MIRGNAYANI

460012 JIGYA UMESH SONI FEMALE GEN76586 117.6812 CHANDRA SONI

140018 PIYUSH SHIVJI RAM MALE OBC76587 117.6812 BHANWARI DEVI

206665 HEMENDRA SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC76588 117.6812 LAJJA DEVI

513047 SANJU SATPURA RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC76589 117.6812 KAMLA DEVI

297546 RAVI KUMAR DUNGAR RAM PAREEK MALE EWS76590 117.6812 DHANNI DEVI

163316 SANIYA MEENA NARSIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST76591 117.6812 ASHA DEVI

154801 VISHNU SINGH KHUSHEE RAM GURJAR MALE MBC76592 117.6812 MUKESH DEVI

132124 AKSHAT SHARMA SATYAPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS76593 117.6812 REKHA DEVI

530472 POOJA MALHOTRA SURESH CHAND MALHOTRA FEMALE SC76594 117.6812 MAMTA DEVI

251359 RAMAKISHAN NANURAM MALE OBC76595 117.6812 MEERA DEVI

228806 ANURADHA KHATI KANARAM FEMALE OBC76596 117.6812 MANOHARI DEVI

207383 MANEESH SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS76597 117.6812 PINKI DEVI

215473 BHAGCHAND JAT HARI LAL JAT MALE OBC76598 117.6812 GULABI DEVI

466043 MAHIPAL DAN BHAWANI DAN MALE OBC76599 117.6812 SHOBHA KANWAR

230887 DINESH KUMHAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC76600 117.6812 SANTOSH DEVI

156192 PUSHPENDRA YADAV RAM KISHOR YADAV MALE OBC76601 117.6812 GUDDI DEVI
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421752 DIVYA SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN76602 117.6812 PRIT KANWAR

480070 JASWANT SINGH GIRDHAR SINGH MALE OBC76603 117.6630 NIRMALA DEVI

603625 MUNISH KUMAR BISHNOI SHREE CHAND MALE GEN76604 117.6630 SHARDA DEVI

534596 GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN MAHAVIR PRASD JAIN MALE EWS76605 117.6630 NARANGEE DEVI JAIN

241123 NEHA OJHA KISHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS76606 117.6630 PARWATI SHARMA

470962 HEMLATA BAI GURJAR MANOHAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE OBC76607 117.6630 RAMESWARI DEVI

393214 JASPREET MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA FEMALE ST76608 117.6630  DIVSUSHILA DEVI MEENA

291843 KAMLA BHAMBHU DAYALA RAM FEMALE OBC76609 117.6630 KALAWATI

586911 NARAYAN LAL MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST76610 117.6630 YESRATNI DEVI

470964 BALRAM MEENA CHARAN LAL MEENA MALE ST76611 117.6630 VISHAN BAI MEENA

606947 SETHU PURI RAMPURI MALE OBC76612 117.6630 INDRA DEVI

403451 AKASH AGRAWAL UDHAY CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS76613 117.6630 KAMLESH GUPTA

241085 NISHA KUMARI MEENA LATOOR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST76614 117.6630 LALITA

194451 BHUVNESH AGARWAL SATISH CHAND AGARWAL MALE EWS76615 117.6630 MAMTA RANI

310493 ANKITA NIHAL CHAND FEMALE OBC76616 117.6630 VIMALA DEVI

267341 LOKENDRA SINGH MEENA SARDAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST76617 117.6630 HEERA BAI MEENA

352232 VIKRANT SADH RAM GOPAL SADH MALE SC76618 117.6630 VIMLA DEVI

141442 POOJA PANCHOLI DALCHAND PANCHOLI FEMALE OBC76619 117.6630 MANJU

419690 POOJA KUMARI MEENA MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST76620 117.6630 SUMAN DEVI

560841 VISHNU CHOUDHARY DHANNA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC76621 117.6630 PREM DEVI

296401 SULOCHANA KUMARI DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC76622 117.6630 BHAGWANTI

529302 LOKESH KUMAR KHATEEK RAMCHANDRA KHATEEK MALE SC76623 117.6630 SHARDA KHATEEK

605613 SUNITA VAISHNAV VISHNU VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC76624 117.6630 KARMA DEVI

299476 BALWANT RAM HET RAM MALE SC76625 117.6630 JYANI DEVI

631449 SONU KUMARI RAJESH SINGH FEMALE SC76626 117.6630 SUSHEELA DEVI

340858 MANISH BAIRWA HANSRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC76627 117.6630 ANITA BAIRWA

488389 SURENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL SYOJI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC76628 117.6630 INDRA BAI

586447 RAKESH KUMAR RAMAN LAL LABANA MALE MBC76629 117.6630 YESGANGA DEVI LABANA

379848 MAHESH KHOJI RAMLAL KHOJI MALE OBC76630 117.6630 RAMKANYA DEVI

373085 ANISHA GUPTA GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS76631 117.6630 INDRA GUPTA

200746 MADHURI BRIJVIR SINGH FEMALE GEN76632 117.6630 ANITA DEVI

451285 SHAITANA RAM HIRA RAM MALE EWS76633 117.6630 PANCHU DEVI

166329 GIRISH SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN76634 117.6630 CHANDRA KALA

242711 UDAI LAL MALI DAL CHAND MALI MALE OBC76635 117.6630 LDCPGEETA DEVI

311091 MAMTA MOHANARAM NAIN FEMALE OBC76636 117.6630 RUKMA DEVI

350080 ARTI JHANGINIYA BADRI NARAYAN JHANGINIYA FEMALE SC76637 117.6630 ANITA DEVI

261869 KHEM SINGH GURJAR JAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC76638 117.6630 MATHURESH DEVI

527348 KRISHN KUMAR PURBIYA UDAY LAL MALE MBC76639 117.6630 SHANKARI DEVI

333062 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI DEVI SINGH SAINI MALE OBC76640 117.6630 MUKTI DEVI

495092 TEJENDRA BHAN SINGH HADA NARAYAN SINGH HADA MALE EWS76641 117.6630 BHANWAR KANWAR

458187 LALITA GHANSHAYAM FEMALE SC76642 117.6630 AASU

451671 SIKANDRA MUBARAK KHAN MALE OBC76643 117.6630 JUMIYAT KHATU

616792 KHEM CHAND BHADANA ISHWAR BADHANA MALE MBC76644 117.6630 PATASI DEVI

435150 LAXMAN BHAI DEVA RAM MALE OBC76645 117.6630 PAVNI DEVI

198204 SAURABH MEENA RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST76646 117.6630 MINA DEVI

433531 PRAKASH SITA RAM MALE OBC76647 117.6630 SAROJ DEVI

171672 NITIN GUPTA CHANDRASHEKHAR MALE GEN76648 117.6630 KAMLESH

148791 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY DHANNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76649 117.6630 SARJU DEVI

432525 RESHMA RAM MOHAN LAL MALE SC76650 117.6630 AMIYA DEVI

617282 RAVI KUMAR ISHWAR RAM MALE SC76651 117.6630 KAMLA DEVI

172018 MANISH KUMAR MEENA CHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST76652 117.6630 DHOLI DEVI

409339 YAGVENDRA SINGH RAWLOT SURENDRA SINGH RAWLOT MALE EWS76653 117.6630 CHANDRA KANWAR

242480 LOKESH KUMAR DHAKER BANSHI LAL DHAKER MALE OBC76654 117.6630 JYANI BAI

565154 RAGHUVEER BAIRWA RAMDAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC76655 117.6630 PREM DEVI

452740 ANIL BABURAM MALE OBC76656 117.6630 SAMU DEVI

389783 RAJAT SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS76657 117.6630 HEMLATA

533678 DILKHUSH YOGI LAXMINARAYAN YOGI MALE OBC76658 117.6630 MANNO DEVI

505406 SHAHYANA MAJEED KHAN FEMALE OBC76659 117.6630 MANJU BEGUM

389809 GORDHAN KUMAWAT RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT MALE OBC76660 117.6630 KAMLESH KUMAWAT

508992 SURENDRA INANIYA DHARU RAM MALE OBC76661 117.6630 SENA DEVI
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432327 JITENDRA KUMAR THANA RAM MALE OBC76662 117.6630 KAMLA DEVI

124863 KHUSHVENDRA GAUTAM MUKESH KUMAR MALE EWS76663 117.6630 SANTOSH GAUTAM

244817 MANISH GIRI GOSWAMI PURAN GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC76664 117.6630 RADHA DEVI

202205 ANCHAL GOYAL SURESH GOYAL FEMALE EWS76665 117.6630 URMILA GOYAL

296502 DIPENDRA KASWAN MADAN LAL MALE OBC76666 117.6630 SUNITA DEVI

610031 SUNITA YADAV RATAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC76667 117.6630 BIMLA DEVI

123206 RAMSWAROOP YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC76668 117.6630 SUMAN YADAV

544085 MANJU RAO SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC76669 117.6630 BIMALA DEVI

232444 GHANSHYAM KUMHAR RAMCHANDRA KUMHAR MALE OBC76670 117.6630 ANJU DEVI

233734 KANA RAM MANDAROOPA RAM MALE OBC76671 117.6449 EXMANI DEVI

581228 USHA PRAJAPATI RAMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC76672 117.6449 SAVITRI PRAJAPATI

356689 DHARM PAL RAMAVTAR MALE MBC76673 117.6449 PATASI

400883 PAVAN KUMAR JATAV CHIRANJI LAL JATAV MALE SC76674 117.6449 VISHAN BAI

152834 MURARI LAL KUMHAR RUDA RAM MALE OBC76675 117.6449 TOPHALI DEVI

390830 SUNIL PRAJAPAT KALAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC76676 117.6449 MISHRI DEVI

286040 ISHWAR DHANRAJ CHOUHAN MALE SC76677 117.6449 SANTOSH

306826 RAJENDRA KUMAR AMARJEET SINGH MALE OBC76678 117.6449 MAYA DEVI

441646 NARPAT RAM NAGA RAM MALE OBC76679 117.6449 PAYARI DEVI

525021 JITENDRA CHARAN GIRDHARI SINGH MALE OBC76680 117.6449 RAJ KANWAR

624132 RAKESH KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC76681 117.6449 SAVITA DEVI

446946 VEERAMA RAM RAJU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76682 117.6449 KESHI DEVI

354346 SHIVCHARAN SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS76683 117.6449 SHANTI SHARMA

442225 ASHOK KUMAR POONMA RAM MALE OBC76684 117.6449 MANJU DEVI

335729 BHEEM RAJ BAIRWA SHYOJI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC76685 117.6449 GULAB DEVI

624530 BRAJESH KUMAR MEENA JAMUNALAL MALE ST76686 117.6449 KINNO

185982 HEMI NARANA RAM FEMALE OBC76687 117.6449  DIVPANCHI DEVI

382587 MAHENDRA KUMAR TEPAN POORAN MAL TEPAN MALE SC76688 117.6449 VIMLA DEVI

203191 KAUSHAL KUMAR DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS76689 117.6449 KAMLESH SHARMA

430874 BHERARAM CHOUHAN HANSA RAM MALE SC76690 117.6449 KALEE

618566 ROHIT CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76691 117.6449 PREM DEVI

504296 GOPAL RAM BHUKAR PEMA RAM MALE OBC76692 117.6449 SEETA DEVI

501858 HEMANT KUMAR MORYE RAM KALYAN MORYE MALE SC76693 117.6449 INDRA BAI

527908 REKHA KUNWAR RATHORE BHOPAL SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN76694 117.6449 KAILASH KUNWAR

352114 VINOD KUMAR MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST76695 117.6449 KISTURI DEVI

385941 SUNIL KUMAR NYALIA SATYAVEER NYALIA MALE SC76696 117.6449 ANITA DEVI

322580 TEENA JAIN PARAS KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS76697 117.6449 PREM DEVI

283607 SUNIL KUMAR JAGDISH MALE SC76698 117.6449 MAYA DEVI

262763 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI RAMJILAL SHARMA MALE EWS76699 117.6449 SHANTI DEVI

195928 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN76700 117.6449 DEVENDRI

222253 BABU LAL JAT JAGRAM JAT MALE OBC76701 117.6449 JETHI DEVI

614195 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN76702 117.6449 SUMAN DEVI

172753 MANISH MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST76703 117.6449 KAMLESH

168661 NEHA KUNARA RAJENDRA KUMAR KUNARA FEMALE SC76704 117.6449 MEENA DEVI

311347 KAVITA JASWANT KUMAR FEMALE OBC76705 117.6449 SULOCHANA

284558 HARDEEP SINGH BHUPENDER SINGH MALE OBC76706 117.6449 JASVINDER KAUR

450655 NARENDRA SINGH ASU SINGH MALE EWS76707 117.6449 AMBA KANWAR

543804 BABLI YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC76708 117.6449 SUSHILA DEVI

126256 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS76709 117.6449 KAMALA DEVI

528722 YOGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN HEM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS76710 117.6449 MITTU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

549212 BABITA KUMARI JANGIR NORANG LAL FEMALE OBC76711 117.6449 VIMLA DEVI

443074 VIKAS CHHOOGA RAM MALE OBC76712 117.6449 RUPA DEVI

630891 ABHISHEK MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC76713 117.6449 SUNITA DEVI

510970 RAGHUNATH POONA RAM MALE OBC76714 117.6449 GANGA DEVI

627149 KRISHNA MURARI LAL GORDHAN SINGH MALE SC76715 117.6449 PREMVATI

461223 JITENDRA KUMAR KAMAL KISHOR MALE OBC76716 117.6449 LEHRON DEVI

360649 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS76717 117.6449 MOOLI DEVI

173557 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR SHRI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC76718 117.6449 PHOOLI DEVI

449120 NEETU PATEL KHEEMARAM PATEL FEMALE OBC76719 117.6449 LAXMI PATEL

436118 NARAYAN KURIYA OMA RAM MALE OBC76720 117.6449 INDRA DEVI

488082 GULKESH MEENA RAMHET MEENA MALE ST76721 117.6449 KHELANTA DEVI
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138498 DESHRAJ GURJAR BANNA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76722 117.6449 GOKALI DEVI

454716 RADHA KISHAN KIRTA RAM MALE OBC76723 117.6449 LEELA DEVI

617399 HANSA GURJAR PHOOL CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC76724 117.6449  DIVSOHANI DEVI

481224 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR RAMESH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC76725 117.6449 SANTRA BAI

414769 OM PRAKASH BALCHAND MALE OBC76726 117.6449 SUSHEELA BAI

558596 KRISHNA MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST76727 117.6449 KALI DEVI

224889 DEVI LAL JYANI DAULA RAM MALE OBC76728 117.6449 SANTOSH DEVI

449061 OM PRAKASH MANAK LAL MALE EWS76729 117.6449 CHUNNI DEVI

460644 PRADEEP POONMA RAM MALE OBC76730 117.6449 KAMLA DEVI

384814 ABHISHEK MEENA GIRRAJ MEENA MALE ST76731 117.6449 GAVELA DEVI

296491 AJEET SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA MALE EWS76732 117.6449 MAYA DEVI

243920 VASUDEV VAISHNAV MITHU DAS MALE GEN76733 117.6449 YESHULASI BAI

281479 RAMESH KUMAR RAMLAL MALE OBC76734 117.6449 SAROJ DEVI

536217 SATISH JAT MEETHALAL JAT MALE OBC76735 117.6449 RAMPATI DEVI

258488 KRITIKA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS76736 117.6449 LALITA GUPTA

221000 NARENDRA KAMERIYA SURESH KAMERIYA MALE OBC76737 117.6449 SAMU DEVI

621281 NEELAM SHARMA SHANKAR LAL FEMALE EWS76738 117.6449 MANJU DEVI

602817 NARESH PATIDAR LAVJI PATIDAR MALE OBC76739 117.6449 YESRAMILA DEVI

363069 SHANKAR LAL JAT LALA RAM JAT MALE OBC76740 117.6449 MOHARI DEVI

617072 KANA RAM DUDI JODHA RAM MALE OBC76741 117.6449 MOHANI DEVI

156838 DEVENDRA BUDH SINGH MALE OBC76742 117.6449 BIMLA BAI

189723 Teja Ram Aadu Ram MALE OBC76743 117.6449 LEHRON DEVI

444902 TEJA RAM BHOMA RAM MALE SC76744 117.6449 SHANTI DEVI

319589 SACHIN RAMPRATAP MALE OBC76745 117.6449 SAVITRI DEVI

613647 DEEPAK CHAUHAN GAJRAJ SINGH MALE EWS76746 117.6268 OMWATI

592053 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL KANHAIYA LAL AGARWAL MALE EWS76747 117.6268 KESAR AGARWAL

245583 DEVI LAL AHEER MOHAN LAL AHEER MALE OBC76748 117.6268 SONI DEVI AHEER

611291 YOGESH CHOUHAN RATAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS76749 117.6268 MAHARAJ DEVI

236652 DURGA LAL GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC76750 117.6268 BHULA BAI

355489 PRAHLAD KUMHAR SHARVAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC76751 117.6268 MOHANI DEVI

281129 RAVI SAIN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC76752 117.6268 MAINA DEVI

470244 MUKESHKUMAR CHUNNILAL CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC76753 117.6268 MANU DEVI

374159 RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76754 117.6268 KAILI DEVI

212315 UDAY SINGH CHOUDHARY HARVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76755 117.6268 PREMVATI CHOUDHARY

296023 NETRAM CHANDU RAM MALE OBC76756 117.6268 MANJU DAVI

263765 RAHUL SHARMA PREMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN76757 117.6268 SUMAN DEVI

484115 BRIJ BIHARI SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS76758 117.6268 GEETA BAI

389516 UMESH KUMAR MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST76759 117.6268 KAMLA DEVI

476250 JITENDRA KUMAR JAT GOPAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC76760 117.6268 CHINTA DEVI

537352 VISHAWAS KUMAR BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA MALE SC76761 117.6268 SARITA DEVI

338717 DEVENDRA SINGH SAHAB SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC76762 117.6268 PUSHPA DEVI

516571 VANDANA AMAR CHAND BHATI FEMALE OBC76763 117.6268 LEELA BHATI

511313 SHARDA RAMKARAN RAM FEMALE OBC76764 117.6268 SANTOSH

533077 VIJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76765 117.6268 RAJKUMARI GURJAR

239945 MAHAVEER GURJAR CHHOTU LAL MALE MBC76766 117.6268 KAILI BAI

391530 ASHWANI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST76767 117.6268 KAMLEE DEVI MEENA

212910 VIKAS CHANDERIYA SURESH CHANDRA CHANDERIYA MALE SC76768 117.6268 PUSHPA CHANDERIYA

362843 RINKU KUMAR MEENA SHRIFOOL MEENA MALE ST76769 117.6268 MUKTI DEVI

448595 MOOLA RAM MOHAN RAM MALE OBC76770 117.6268 KAMLA DEVI

554728 SONU CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC76771 117.6268 DEEPA DEVI

392912 SUMAN JEENJWARIA CHHITAR MAL JEENJWARIA FEMALE OBC76772 117.6268 SPMISHRI DEVI

413724 AVINASH BAIRWA RANGLAL BAIRWA MALE SC76773 117.6268 SANTOSH BAIRWA

477082 MUKESH KUMAR MALI RAMNIWAS MALI MALE OBC76774 117.6268 KAVERI DEVI

209140 RAJKUMAR BALAI GOPAL LAL BALAI MALE SC76775 117.6268 LALI DEVI BALAI

545979 CHHOTI PILANIA OMPRAKASH PILANIA FEMALE OBC76776 117.6268 SANTOSH DEVI

614135 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV RAMESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC76777 117.6268 SUMITRA DEVI

194706 HARENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC76778 117.6268 MANJU

182123 RINKESH NAGAR SHYAM NAGAR FEMALE OBC76779 117.6268 BHAGAWATI BAI

312636 MINU KUMARI KISHAN LAL JAT FEMALE OBC76780 117.6268 NANCHI DEVI

406420 OM PRAKASH HUKMA RAM MALE OBC76781 117.6268 KUNTA DEVI
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258260 PRATEEK JAIMINI AVADHESH JAIMINI MALE EWS76782 117.6268 SAROJ DEVI

375866 YASHWANT SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS76783 117.6268 UCHHAV KANWAR

199244 RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE SC76784 117.6268 MEERA DEVI

226525 KAVITA BISHNOI SHIV NARAYAN BISHNOI FEMALE OBC76785 117.6268 VIDHYA DEVI

315670 JITENDRA JANGID NETRAM JANGID MALE OBC76786 117.6268 CHAMELI

382147 VIKASH  KUMAR HARSHWAL MAHENDRA SINGH HARSHWAL MALE OBC76787 117.6268 SULOCHANA DEVI

241899 MANJU GEHLOT RAJU RAM GEHLOT FEMALE OBC76788 117.6268 YESBEBI DEVI

430601 SURESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL MALE OBC76789 117.6268 RUPA DEVI

227262 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS76790 117.6268 NEELAM KANWAR

554955 DEV NARAYAN SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI MALE OBC76791 117.6268 GEETA DEVI

130026 ANITA MALI JAGDISH MALI FEMALE OBC76792 117.6268 GEETA DEVI

191531 SANDEEP SHARMA VED PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS76793 117.6268 GEETA SHARMA

164888 KARTIK KUMAR HEMRAJ SARWAN MALE SC76794 117.6268 RENU SARWAN

407405 MAYANGA RAM BHATT NARAYAN LAL BHATT MALE EWS76795 117.6268 PAVAN DEVI

245340 RATAN LAL GAYARI VEERAM GAYARI MALE MBC76796 117.6268 YESKANKU GAYARI

186958 PAYAL KUMARI GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC76797 117.6268 LUNGA DEVI

190635 PREETI SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC76798 117.6268 MUNNI DEVI

408271 SWAROOP DAN LAKH DAN CHARAN MALE OBC76799 117.6268 SUGAN KANWAR

202613 PAVAN KUMAR RAM KISHAN MALE SC76800 117.6268 RAJVATI DEVI

372760 PRADHAN CHOUDHARY MEHRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76801 117.6268 RATANI DEVI

516475 RAKESH HAJARI RAM MALE SC76802 117.6268 RAJU DEVI

457711 RAM KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC76803 117.6268 SAMADA DEVI

425788 PRIYANKA MEENA ROHITAS KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST76804 117.6268 PARWATI DEVI

142770 UMESH GOVIND RAM MALE OBC76805 117.6268 PADAMA  DEVI

313088 SUMER SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE MBC76806 117.6268 RAMVATI

610652 MAHENDRA SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC76807 117.6268 SHARDA DEVI

396300 NEETU MEENA MANISH MEENA FEMALE ST76808 117.6268 SUSHILA DEVI

189129 VAGA RAM PADAMA RAM MALE OBC76809 117.6268 VARAJU DEVI

361731 ANAMIKA MEENA KALURAM MEENA FEMALE ST76810 117.6268 REKHA DEVI

144557 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN PRASAD JAT MALE OBC76811 117.6268 NANDU DEVI

157637 ANSHU KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS76812 117.6268 SONIYA

320360 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA MUKESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST76813 117.6268 KAMOD DEVI

247920 SURESH KUMAR REGAR BAGADI CHAND MALE SC76814 117.6087 JANI BAI

375232 PURVA BANSAL MAHESH KUMAR BANSAL FEMALE GEN76815 117.6087 MANJU BANSAL

224317 VIKRAM SINGH CHARAN SHIV KARAN DAN MALE OBC76816 117.6087 PARVATI DEVI

465753 JABRA RAM PANCHAL VEERA RAM MALE SC76817 117.6087 VADLY DEVI

420109 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR NAHAR SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC76818 117.6087 BHANWARI DEVI

443681 DINESH KUMAR KASTURA RAMJI MALE SC76819 117.6087 SOVAN DEVI

303479 RAMESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC76820 117.6087 KRISHNA DEVI

513124 KULDEEP LAUHAR SAMPAT RAJ MALE OBC76821 117.6087 KAMLA DEVI

521844 NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN76822 117.6087 YESBADAM KUNWAR

394620 CHHAGAN LAL BAIRWA KALYAN SAHAY BAIRWA MALE SC76823 117.6087 KALI DEVI

169606 VIKAS KIRAD BANAY SINGH MALE SC76824 117.6087 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

139823 MAHAVEER GURJAR RAMESHWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76825 117.6087 AMRI DEVI

523473 AJAY DARJEE DIPAK KUMAR DARJEE MALE OBC76826 117.6087 YESPREETI DARJEE

313781 RAHUL VERMA NANAG RAM VERMA MALE SC76827 117.6087 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

240494 ABHISHEK GOCHER RAM LAL GOCHER MALE MBC76828 117.6087 NAND KAWAR

625191 BALDEV GANGARAM SAINI MALE OBC76829 117.6087 SHAKUNTLA

227851 PAYAL KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC76830 117.6087 SUMAN DEVI

615866 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS76831 117.6087 KIRAN DEVI

230806 VISHAL SHARMA RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN76832 117.6087 RIDHUBALA SHARMA

333214 ANIL PUNIYA PHOOLCHAND PUNIYA MALE OBC76833 117.6087 GULAB DEVI

489627 SUMANT KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST76834 117.6087 GUDDI BAI

207441 YOGESH FOJDAR RAJESH FOJDAR MALE OBC76835 117.6087 MADHU DEVI

583575 HIMANSHU TRIVEDI BHARAT KUMAR TRIVEDI MALE GEN76836 117.6087 YESMANJU TRIVEDI

415100 JAYA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS76837 117.6087 LOMESH SHARMA

333529 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDOLIA KALU RAM CHANDOLIA MALE SC76838 117.6087 SARLI DEVI

124233 KAMAL KISHOR BAIRWA RAMDEV BAIRWA MALE SC76839 117.6087 SURTA DEVI

353115 RAJVEER KUMAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH KUMAWAT MALE OBC76840 117.6087 LILA DEVI

558512 DHANRAJ PRAJAPAT SHYONARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC76841 117.6087 GAYATRI DEVI
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624307 SAURABH KUMAR DEEVAN SINGH MALE EWS76842 117.6087 SUNEETA DEVI

296861 ISHA BHODIWAL RAJPAL BHODIWAL FEMALE SC76843 117.6087 SAROJ BALA

557900 ANURADHA YADAV SHRI RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC76844 117.6087 SURJA DEVI

500881 KULDEEP GHURAIYA BHOOR SINGH GHURAIYA MALE MBC76845 117.6087 RUPANTI DEVI

518950 RIYA PATIDAR RAMNIWAS PATIDAR FEMALE OBC76846 117.6087 YESVIDHYA BAI

229059 JAINARAYAN GODARA HARI SINGH MALE OBC76847 117.6087 PUSHPA DEVI

186248 CHIRAG PANWAR RAMESH PANWAR MALE OBC76848 117.6087 MEENA DEVI

511585 MOHAMMED YASEEN MOHAMMED AMEEN MALE EWS76849 117.6087 SUFIYA BANO

479608 MANKESH GURJAR BRAJMOHAN GURJAR MALE MBC76850 117.6087 KESHANTA DEVI

501429 ABHISHEK GURJAR CHANDRAHAS GURJAR MALE MBC76851 117.6087 MAHARAJI DEVI

301453 PRADEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC76852 117.6087 MONIKA

248628 SALONI DHAKER SATYNARAYAN JI DHAKER FEMALE OBC76853 117.6087 SANTOSH DEVI

186052 BHANWARI KUMARI DEVA RAM FEMALE OBC76854 117.6087 HARKU DEVI

575990 SAHIL MENARIA JAGDISH CHANDRA MENARIA MALE EWS76855 117.6087 YESBASANTI MENRIA

280722 DAMYANTI DHANNARAM FEMALE OBC76856 117.6087 AASHI DEVI

187592 SATYA NARAYAN RAM LAL MALE OBC76857 117.6087 MOHANI DEVI

407612 RAJ KUMAR BISHNOI SOHAN LAL BISNOI MALE OBC76858 117.6087 SPMANGI DEVI

288625 ANIL KUMAR RAI SINGH MALE SC76859 117.6087 KAMLA DEVI

341951 DEVENDER SINGH GURJAR MUKESH MALE MBC76860 117.6087 URMILA DEVI

477355 MANISH LODHA GOVIND PRASAD MALE OBC76861 117.6087 NATI BAI

559015 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR MALE MBC76862 117.6087 BILASHI GURJAR

461218 KAMAL KISHOR HITESH KUMAR MALE OBC76863 117.6087 GEETA DEVI

266238 MINAKSHI CHATURVEDI JITENDRA CHATURVEDI FEMALE GEN76864 117.6087 ANITA DEVI

291587 JAIDEV SAHAB RAM MALE EWS76865 117.6087 HEMLATA

561351 Awadhesh Meena Jai Singh Meena MALE ST76866 117.6087 MANJU DEVI

374250 KIRAN SHARMA SURGYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS76867 117.6087 MAMTA DEVI SHARMA

169780 KARISHMA BAI NARESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST76868 117.6087 KRISHNA MEENA

614985 ANIL KUMAR SWAMI KAMLESH SWAMI MALE OBC76869 117.6087 URMILA DEVI

617129 SUMAN KUMAWAT RAJU RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC76870 117.6087 SANTOSH DEVI

233262 SAMTA BHAMBHU RAJKUMAR BHAMBHU FEMALE OBC76871 117.6087 GAWRA DEVI

408050 HARISH KUMAR AMRIT LAL MALE SC76872 117.6087 AKU DEVI

139699 RAM RATAN CHOUDHARY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC76873 117.5906 EXMNAINI DEVI

435356 DIVYA PARIHAR JITENDRA GEHLOT FEMALE OBC76874 117.5906 SHARMILA GEHLOT

321799 GAJENDRA KUMAR BAKOLIA BHAGWATI PRASAD BAKOLIA MALE SC76875 117.5906 JATANI DEVI

307929 HEERA LAL BUDH RAM MALE OBC76876 117.5906 DURGA DEVI

161910 AYUB KHAN MOHAMMAD ILIYAS MALE OBC76877 117.5906 MUHARVI

558697 DINESH BOORI KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC76878 117.5906 MANNI DEVI

344269 MOHIT PAREEK KISHAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS76879 117.5906 USHA PAREEK

316643 SURAJ KUMAR MEHTA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEHTA MALE EWS76880 117.5906 KAMLI DEVI

424060 KAMLESH ALADIA RAMKARAN MALE SC76881 117.5906 DURGI DEVI

513672 SAWAR RAM JAT DALPAT RAJ MALE OBC76882 117.5906 LEELA DEVI

421063 POONAM JHANG PYARE LAL JHANG FEMALE OBC76883 117.5906 SUMITRA DEVI

123689 SACHIN KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE SC76884 117.5906 VIMALA DEVI

351574 RAMESH KUMAR DAYANAND SINGH MALE OBC76885 117.5906 BIDAMI DEVI

583779 PANKAJ BHOI CHAMPA LAL BHOI MALE OBC76886 117.5906 PUSHPA BHOI

374224 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS76887 117.5906 KAMLESH KUMARI SHARMA

308325 SHEELA DEVI RAJJI RAM FEMALE SC76888 117.5906 VIMLA DEVI

483923 LEKH RAJ PRAJAPATI GOPAL LAL MALE OBC76889 117.5906 FORI BAI

194585 CHANDRA BHAN SHER PAL MALE EWS76890 117.5906 VIMALA DEVI

373870 PUJA SAHU MOHAN LAL SAHU FEMALE OBC76891 117.5906 RATAN DEVI

432148 BAL KISHAN BISHNOI MANGILAL MALE OBC76892 117.5906 SUVA DEVI

398662 SURESH MALI KANARAM MALI MALE OBC76893 117.5906 BHOORI DEVI

405210 RAM PRATAP RAIGER LEELA RAM RAIGER MALE SC76894 117.5906 RAMESHWARI DEVI

630044 SANJU YADAV KARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC76895 117.5906 SAROJ DEVI

191634 KARAMVEER KHOOBIRAM MALE OBC76896 117.5906 SUSHEELA

297941 MONIKA VEDPRAKASH FEMALE OBC76897 117.5906 KUNTA DEVI

501369 ANKIT GAUTAM LAXMI KANT GAUTAM MALE GEN76898 117.5906 MANJU DEVI

449323 JAYKISHAN RAM VISHNOI JAGMAL RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC76899 117.5906 JAMNA DEVI

605405 SANJNA PRAJAPAT GOVIND PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC76900 117.5906 REKHA DEVI

557677 VIKASH KUMAR SAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC76901 117.5906 LALITA DEVI SAIN
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326918 MUKESH VERMA POORAN MAL VERMA MALE SC76902 117.5906 VIDHYA DEVI

136603 MANOJ SUBHASH MALE OBC76903 117.5906 GEETA DEVI

610656 MAMTA JAT KAMLESH JAT FEMALE OBC76904 117.5906 KOYLI DEVI

591146 YOGESH TIRGAR CHHAGAN LAL TIRGAR MALE SC76905 117.5906 YESKANTA

384160 MAYURESH JAIN SURESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS76906 117.5906 MANJU JAIN

178670 NEERAJ SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS76907 117.5906 SANTOSH SHARMA

558797 VISHAL KUMAR SWAMI PRABHU DAS SWAMI MALE OBC76908 117.5906 SEEMA DEVI SWAMI

494903 ADIL HUSSAIN ABID HUSSAIN MALE OBC76909 117.5906 BENAZEER ARA

343611 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC76910 117.5906 SARWAN DEVI

581168 KAMLA DANGI GEHRI LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC76911 117.5906 YESNANDU BAI

502147 NAMAN JAIN SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN76912 117.5906 INDRA JAIN

231247 SANDEEP VAISHNAV RAJKUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC76913 117.5906 JASODA DEVI

286742 POONAM RANI RATI RAM FEMALE OBC76914 117.5906 KAMLA DEVI

541640 ASMITA GORA HAR LAL SINGH GORA FEMALE OBC76915 117.5906 PRAVESH DEVI

290813 PRATIBHA SARSWAT PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS76916 117.5906 SUNITA SHARMA

470004 VIRENDRA DEORA NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC76917 117.5906 BEBI DEORA

533149 AFTAB KHAN SHAMSHAD KHAN MALE GEN76918 117.5906 SHABNAM KHAN

392208 SONALI GODHLA BANWARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS76919 117.5906 SAROJ DEVI SHARMA

486927 ANIL KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST76920 117.5906 ANJNA DEVI

437403 SWAROOPA RAM SHYAM LAL MALE OBC76921 117.5906 BHANWARI DEVI

139628 VISHNU DATT GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76922 117.5906 CHANTA DEVI

506668 KAPIL CHHABA SUGNA RAM CHHABA MALE OBC76923 117.5906 RAMESHWARI

425558 NITIN RADHE SHYAM FEMALE OBC76924 117.5906 PREM DEVI

223136 PRAKASH JOSHI MULCHAND JOSHI MALE EWS76925 117.5906 SHANTI DEVI JOSHI

335078 SUNITA YADAV PAPPU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC76926 117.5906 SANTOSH DEVI

330535 GAURAV SWAMI MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC76927 117.5906 SAVITA DEVI

307652 MONIKA SANT LAL FEMALE SC76928 117.5906 SANTOSH

618682 NISHA KANWAR NAHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS76929 117.5906 BHANWAR KANWAR

399475 SATVEER SWAMI BHAIRURAM SWAMI MALE OBC76930 117.5906 MANOHARI DEVI

589861 GAURAV VAISHNAV SHANKER DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC76931 117.5906 DURGA VAISHNAV

415063 ASHUTOSH SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN76932 117.5906 ANITA SHARMA

182347 NARENDRA MEGHWAL RAM CHARAN MALE SC76933 117.5906 GUDDI BAI

377803 KIRAN SHARMA RAMRAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS76934 117.5906 ANOKH

247989 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA VENIRAM MEENA MALE ST76935 117.5906 YESVALKI DEVI

139211 JAKIR HUSAIN GULAM MOHAMMAD MALE OBC76936 117.5906 MADINA

622855 SANGITA LALA RAM FEMALE OBC76937 117.5906 KUNANI DEVI

437854 SEEMA BISHNOI MAHIRAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC76938 117.5906 KANCHAN BISHNOI

160084 ADARSH KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN RAM MEENA MALE ST76939 117.5906 PREM BAI

358642 VIJENDRA MEENA GORDHAN MEENA MALE ST76940 117.5906 NEETU DEVI

520584 PRIYAL GODAWAT RAJENDAR KUMAR GODAWAT FEMALE GEN76941 117.5906 YESSANGEETA GODAWAT

155747 REKHA GURJAR SUWALAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC76942 117.5906 KALI DEVI

444998 JASWANT SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS76943 117.5906 PINTU KANWAR

284428 VANSHIKA KHERA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE EWS76944 117.5906 JYOTI KHERA

331534 VIPIN MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST76945 117.5906 GAURANTI DEVI

198658 GAURAV SAINI JAGDEESH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC76946 117.5906 VEERVATI

508645 ANIL JANGIR SUKHRAM JANGIR MALE OBC76947 117.5906 KAMLA DEVI

353996 CHELSI MINA DHOOL CHAND MINA FEMALE ST76948 117.5906 PATASHI MINA

272674 MAYURRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KESAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN76949 117.5906 YESANDAR KUNWAR

478389 GARIMA SAINI VIKAS KUMAR BAGHEL FEMALE OBC76950 117.5906 ANITA

224007 KULDEEP NAND KISHOR MALE OBC76951 117.5906 SANTOSH

216380 SONIYA JAT BHAGCHAND CHADA FEMALE OBC76952 117.5906 LALITA DEVI

461154 JABAR SINGH LUK SINGH MALE OBC76953 117.5906 RAMU KANWAR

614632 KAVITA YADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC76954 117.5906 SUNITA DEVI

244476 KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER HEERA LAL MALE OBC76955 117.5725 LDCPHAGAM BAI DHAKER

513083 SUSHIL KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE SC76956 117.5725 LEELA DEVI

628327 NAGENDRA SINGH JODHA SINGH MALE OBC76957 117.5725 EXMMAYA DEVI

204443 POOJA RANDHIR SINGH FEMALE OBC76958 117.5725 VIMLESH DEVI

451733 GOPAL BALKISHAN MALE EWS76959 117.5725 MOHANI DEVI

320250 MADHURI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS76960 117.5725 LALITA SHARMA

599382 SAGAR SHARMA SEN KUNDAN LAL SHARMA SEN MALE OBC76961 117.5725 USHA SHARMA SEN
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282141 SUMESTA YADAV RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC76962 117.5725 USHA YADAV

407719 SUBHAN KHAN KAMI RIDMAL KHAN MALE OBC76963 117.5725 LDCPSWAG

469409 MAHIPAL SINGH BHATI DAIDAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS76964 117.5725 KELASH KAWAR

228152 KOMAL YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC76965 117.5725  DIVSHANTA YADAV

432720 SURESH KUMAR POONAMA RAM MALE OBC76966 117.5725 MOHANI DEVI

301406 VAKIL SINGH SHER SINGH MALE OBC76967 117.5725 BANTO BAI

322436 VIKRAM KUMAR GURJAR ARJUN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC76968 117.5725 ANCHI DEVI GURJAR

512045 YOGESH SARASWAT MANAK CHAND SARASWAT MALE EWS76969 117.5725 YASHODA DEVI

600572 SANJAY KUMAR SUTHAR NATHU LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC76970 117.5725 YESKAMLA BAI

207407 DAN SINGH CHAUTHI RAM MALE SC76971 117.5725 CHAMELA DEVI

312344 KEDAR PRASAD JATAV RAM KISHOR JATAV MALE SC76972 117.5725 SANTRA DEVI

225193 SACHIN VERMA REWANT RAM VARMA MALE OBC76973 117.5725 INDRA DEVI

425445 HEMANT VERMA SAGAR MAL VERMA MALE OBC76974 117.5725 SARLA DEVI

312835 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC76975 117.5725 RASAL DEVI

199449 SURYAKANT DEVI CHARAN MALE SC76976 117.5725 POONAM DEVI

187055 PARAMESHWARI SHERA RAM FEMALE OBC76977 117.5725 SOMI DEVI

171384 SUNIL BIJARNIYA MORADHWAJ MALE OBC76978 117.5725 VIRMA DEVI

156245 JAVED KHAN NASRUDEEN MALE OBC76979 117.5725 BATULI BANO

178754 HEMANT MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST76980 117.5725 VIMLA BAI

244762 ANIROODH BHATT LAXMIKANT BHATT MALE GEN76981 117.5725 RATNA PRABHA

276455 ASHOK PATIDAR NATHU LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC76982 117.5725 YESSAVITA PATIDAR

344638 HEMRAJ SAINI BANSHI DHAR SAINI MALE OBC76983 117.5725 BARAJI DEVI

527465 UMMED KHAN GHEESU KHAN MALE OBC76984 117.5725 PANSA KANWAR

422319 RITESH KUMAR RANDHEER SINGH MALE OBC76985 117.5725 GAYATRI DEVI

269175 HARESH KUMAR KIRORI LAL MALE OBC76986 117.5725 BHAGWAN DEI

514828 DINESH PARMAR LAXMAN PARMAR MALE SC76987 117.5725 SHANTI

217763 VANDANA VERMA RAMESHWAR LAL VERMA FEMALE OBC76988 117.5725 MADHU DAROGA

213208 DINESH KUMAR BUNKAR NARAYAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC76989 117.5725 KESAR DEVI

136291 PREMCHAND VERMA NANDA RAM VERMA MALE SC76990 117.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

419161 RAJESH KUMAR GANGADHAR SAINI MALE OBC76991 117.5725 MANOJ DEVI

229053 JEEV RAJ NAYAK LUNA RAM NAYAK MALE SC76992 117.5725 BALU DEVI

234578 HANUMAN NAGAR GOPI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC76993 117.5725 MEERA BAI

468706 ASHOK BUDHARAM MALE OBC76994 117.5725 SUGNA DEVI

187275 PRATAP RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC76995 117.5725 VARJU DEVI

627569 RAHUL SHAKYA JAGDEESH SHAKYA MALE SC76996 117.5725 OMVATI DEVI

309525 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHNA CHANDER MALE OBC76997 117.5725 GOMATI

140673 NARESH KUMAR BHAKAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC76998 117.5725 RAMI DEVI

467806 NARSINGA RAM MUKNA RAM MALE OBC76999 117.5725 EMARTY DEVI

230361 OM PRAKASH SONA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77000 117.5725 RAM JIWANI

439762 OM PRAKASH KUSHALA RAM MALE SC77001 117.5725 PANNI DEVI

428252 DINESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC77002 117.5725 KRISHNA DEVI

527718 NAVEEN CHOUHAN NEMA RAM MALE SC77003 117.5725 CHANDRIKHA DEVI

383145 YOGESH MUNDOTIYA GIRDHARI LAL MUNDOTIYA MALE SC77004 117.5725 KAUSHALYA DEVI

185491 JYOTI DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC77005 117.5725 JHAMKU DEVI

143937 SOURAV KANWAT RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST77006 117.5725 BIRMA DEVI

250438 SUNITA GODARA ARJUN RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC77007 117.5725 BHANWARI DEVI

427691 MADHU AMILAL FEMALE OBC77008 117.5725 MOHINI

229726 BHAGWAN SINGH SHIMBHU SINGH MALE EWS77009 117.5725 INDRA KANWAR

308303 RAJENDER SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC77010 117.5725 TULSI DEVI

446879 TARUN SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS77011 117.5725 ANAND KANWAR

463474 PRADEEP SIYOL LICHHAMAN RAM MALE OBC77012 117.5725 MURLI DEVI

166675 DHOLI MEENA BADRI PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST77013 117.5725 NARBADA MEENA

547797 SARITA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC77014 117.5725 DURGA DEVI

221921 CHUNNI LAL JAGDISH SARAN MALE OBC77015 117.5725 LICHHMA DEVI

184816 PRIYADARSHAN MEGHWAL JAGDISH PRASAD MEGHWAL MALE SC77016 117.5725 SUMAN MEGHWAL

202550 SACHIN KUMAR SRIVASTAV ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV MALE EWS77017 117.5725 SEEMA SRIVASTAV

423417 SANJU SAINI JAI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC77018 117.5725 SULOCHANA DEVI

552929 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BHAJAN LAL MEENA MALE ST77019 117.5725 RAJANTI DEVI

487842 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR MAHAVEER GURJAR MALE MBC77020 117.5725 SANTRA DEVI

179017 KHUSHBOO NAGAR SURENDRA NAGAR FEMALE OBC77021 117.5725 KAMLESH NAGAR
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134153 SHIVRAJ GURJAR SURAJKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC77022 117.5725 SEETA DEVI

191702 AMAN KUMAR HARVEER SINGH MALE OBC77023 117.5725 RAJKUMARI

328192 PAYAL DAMAMI JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE SC77024 117.5725 DURGA KANWAR

158546 RAJKUMAR GANGAWAT SUBHASH CHAND GANGAWAT MALE EWS77025 117.5725 NIRMALA DEVI

544383 SHOBHA KUMARI BABERWAL JAGDISH PRASAD BABERWAL FEMALE OBC77026 117.5725 CHANDA DEVI

474855 PREMRAJ GURJAR SHYODAN GURJAR MALE MBC77027 117.5725 LAD BAI

247211 SHRAIYANSHI DADHEECH DEVENDRA KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE GEN77028 117.5725 SANTOSH JOSHI

499798 HARIRAM LODHA RAMNARAYAN LODHA MALE OBC77029 117.5725 BHOOLI BAI

631480 TARIF KHAN SAHUN KHAN MALE OBC77030 117.5725 JUHARI

558389 HANSRAJ MEENA DHARM RAJ MEENA MALE ST77031 117.5725 GULAB DEVI

146943 ABHISHEK RAI KALYAN SAHAY RAI MALE SC77032 117.5725 BHAGWATI DEVI

444152 MAG SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS77033 117.5725 OM KANWAR

354045 YOGESH KUMAR CHOROTIYA RAMNIWAS CHOROTIYA MALE SC77034 117.5725 MOHANI DEVI

386416 TANMAY SINGH GURJAR SHER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC77035 117.5725 SHAKUNTLA

468740 MASARA RAM NAINA RAM MALE OBC77036 117.5725 BHANWARI DEVI

408539 NARPAT SINGH TANWAR LAKH SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS77037 117.5725 TEEJO KANWAR

163720 VISHNU CHIRANJI LAL MALE SC77038 117.5725 PINKI

549722 VINAYAK PUROHIT LAXMAN KUMAR MALE EWS77039 117.5725 DEEVA DEVI

609636 OMVEER YADAV BILLU YADAV MALE OBC77040 117.5725 REENA DEVI

267538 RASHMI DINESH CHAND FEMALE GEN77041 117.5725 RADHA RANI

280843 HEMLATA RADHESHYAM FEMALE EWS77042 117.5725 DHARMWATI DEVI

565676 PRADEEP YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC77043 117.5725 KAMLA DEVI

240177 GAURAV TAILOR RAMSHANKAR TAILOR MALE OBC77044 117.5725 REKHA RANI

152284 RANVEER CHARAN BANNE SINGH MALE OBC77045 117.5725 SARLA KANWAR

126238 VINAY TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS77046 117.5725 MANJU DEVI

472385 PAVAN MALI ROOPA MALI MALE OBC77047 117.5725 SAROOPEE MALI

269357 SONAL PACHAURI MUKESH PACHAURI FEMALE GEN77048 117.5725 NEERU SHARMA

419798 ANISH RAMESH SAHU MALE OBC77049 117.5725 KAMLESH DEVI

327166 IJAJ MOHAMMAD MAJID MOHAMMAD MALE OBC77050 117.5725 SAMMA BANO

186318 RAMESH KUMAR BEENJA RAM MALE OBC77051 117.5725 SHANTI DEVI

570945 RAHUL PATIDAR SUKH LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC77052 117.5725 YESRAM PYARI DEVI

541035 RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY VIJENDRA MEEL FEMALE OBC77053 117.5725 SANTOSH DEVI

449380 PRAVIN KUMAR KRISHN RAM MALE SC77054 117.5725 HUA DEVI

355325 SONI LAL YADAV SHYO NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC77055 117.5543 SUNDHARI DEVI

486906 MUKESH KUMAR MALAV NAND KISHOR MALAV MALE OBC77056 117.5543 RUKMANI MALAV

607622 MAHENDRA VIKRAM SINGH PANWAR DEBI SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC77057 117.5543 PREM DEVI

303507 ANIL KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC77058 117.5543 BIMLA DEVI

267534 RAMKESH VIRISINGH GURJAR MALE MBC77059 117.5543 RAMBETI DEVI

371870 GAJANAND KULDEEP HARPHOOL KULDEEP MALE SC77060 117.5543 SURAJI DEVI

232238 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE GHANSHYAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS77061 117.5543 SAVITREE KANWAR

347086 PREM CHAND KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC77062 117.5543 PREM DEVI

173403 KHEM CHAND SAINI GANGA RAM MALE OBC77063 117.5543 SHARDA DEVI

548904 SARITA KUMARI TARA CHAND FEMALE OBC77064 117.5543 KAMALA

486817 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS77065 117.5543 SITA BAI

182731 KAMAL KISHOR NAGAR GHAN SHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC77066 117.5543 SHUMITRA BAI

377069 BHOLA RAM SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC77067 117.5543 MANGLEE DEVI

449934 KARNA RAM CHOLA RAM MALE OBC77068 117.5543 ANOPI DEVI

205788 SAUN SINGH BANAY SINGH MALE MBC77069 117.5543 KESHANTI DEVI

321575 BHAWANI SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS77070 117.5543 KOUSHALYA KANWAR

289968 SANT LAL PUNIYA RAM JAS MALE OBC77071 117.5543 INDIRA

325140 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHAGUTA RAM MALE SC77072 117.5543 GULAB DEVI

424700 LILADHAR SHREERAM MALE OBC77073 117.5543 TARAWATI DEVI

386796 BHAVANI SHAY BASNIVAL RAMAVATAR BASNIVAL MALE OBC77074 117.5543 SAROJ DEVI

281026 NAM CHAND NAND RAM MALE OBC77075 117.5543 SAVETRE DEVI

449774 MAHENDAR KUMAR RAMSWROOP MALE OBC77076 117.5543 GOPI DEVI

306741 SUNIL KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE SC77077 117.5543 RADHA DEVI

271575 JAYVEER JOSHI OM PRAKASH JOSHI MALE GEN77078 117.5543 YESMANJULA JOSHI

338602 ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT SITA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77079 117.5543 GUDDI DEVI

337113 NEMI CHAND YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC77080 117.5543 SURJU YADAV

421265 NIKITA BALVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC77081 117.5543 SAMPAT DEVI
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358916 DINESH KUMAR JAKHAR KALU RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC77082 117.5543 SUSHILA DEVI

136037 MOTI RAM RAMU RAM MALE SC77083 117.5543 SANTOSH DEVI

469752 PRADEEP SWAMI RAMKARAN  SWAMI MALE OBC77084 117.5543 SOHANI DEVI

265909 VIKAS MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST77085 117.5543 UGANTI DEVI

487848 NEEM LAL GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC77086 117.5543 TULSA DEVI

600297 KANTI LAL MEENA AMBA LAL MALE ST77087 117.5543 YESKESHAR DEVI

190166 VISHWAS GAUTAM SIYA RAM MALE SC77088 117.5543 SURAMA DEVI

564738 SHARDA GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR FEMALE MBC77089 117.5543 RUKMANI DEVI

566516 SURESH KUMAR NAGRA SHANKER LAL NAGRA MALE OBC77090 117.5543 GEETA DEVI

121041 ROMIM MOOLCHANDANI RAMAN RAJ MOOLCHANDANI MALE EWS77091 117.5543 MOHINI MOOLCHANDANI

529653 RAHUL CHANDEL KISHAN LAL CHANDEL MALE SC77092 117.5543 NARBADA DEVI

463898 DINESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC77093 117.5543 KAMLA DEVI

611406 SUNIL SINGH SHEKHAWAT ROHITASHAV SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN77094 117.5543 SANGEETA KANWAR

179400 INDRA KUMAR GAJRAJ SINGH MALE OBC77095 117.5543 GUDDI BAI

611231 NAVEEN SAINI GOPIRAM SAINI MALE OBC77096 117.5543 SANTRA DEVI

525702 HIMANSHU MEGHWAL GANESH RAM MALE SC77097 117.5543 MOHINI

571960 HIMANSHU BARANDA RAGHU NANDAN BARANDA MALE ST77098 117.5543 YESSHANTA GAMAR

201572 MOHAMMAD ASLAM ALIRAJA KHAN MALE OBC77099 117.5543 MAHRAN

620894 DHARMA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC77100 117.5543 FOOLA DEVI

147880 ANIL PANWAR OMPRAKASH MALE SC77101 117.5543 CHAMPA DEVI

425291 KAMAL SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC77102 117.5543 MADHUBALA

194357 SONAM GURJAR ARJUN SINGH FEMALE MBC77103 117.5543 DAYA SINGH

488222 DEEPAK SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC77104 117.5543 MUNNI DEVI

554362 SHIVRAJ GURJAR RAM KALYAN GURJAR MALE MBC77105 117.5543 KAILASHI DEVI

352611 YAMAN KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE OBC77106 117.5543 PREM DEVI

612107 DASHRATH KUMAWAT RAMSINGH KUMAWAT MALE OBC77107 117.5543 SAROJ

433002 DHARMA RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC77108 117.5543 KISTURI DEVI

421923 RAVEENA SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE OBC77109 117.5543 SUBHITA

147470 YOGESH SAINI TARACHAND SAINI MALE OBC77110 117.5543 SAROJ DEVI

611423 MAMTA SAINI HARISH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC77111 117.5543 MISHRI DEVI

451188 MOHAN SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS77112 117.5543 BHEEKHI KANWAR

248850 SHANKAR LAL JAT MAHADEV JAT MALE OBC77113 117.5543 KAILASHI DEVI

557260 OMPRAKASH GAHLOT RATAN LAL MALE EWS77114 117.5543 SANTRA DEVI

372478 SHUBH JAIN PADAM CHAND JAIN MALE EWS77115 117.5543 RASHMI JAIN

552057 PARIKSHIT RAWAL RAMALAL RAWAL MALE EWS77116 117.5543 JASODA RAWAL

282803 GURPREET SINGH DALEEP SINGH MALE OBC77117 117.5543 SHANTI

395712 MILAN SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC77118 117.5543 BIMLA DEVI

218716 MAHAVEER PANDIA POORNA RAM PANDIA MALE EWS77119 117.5543 KRISHANA DEVI

345819 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA HUKAM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS77120 117.5543 VIJAY LAKSHMI SHARMA

181101 KEVAL CHAND HARIKISHAN MALE OBC77121 117.5543 BADAM BAI

474519 SAPANA KUMARI MEENA PRAKASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST77122 117.5543 SUGARO DEVI

376064 DEVESH YADAV HEMRAJ YADAV MALE OBC77123 117.5543 MANJU DEVI

324789 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS77124 117.5543 KUSUMLATA SHARMA

421990 JYOTI DESHRAJ FEMALE OBC77125 117.5543 SANJU DEVI

450186 ANIL KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC77126 117.5543 VIMLA DEVI

293734 INDERVEER SINGH DALEEP SINGH MALE GEN77127 117.5543 KARAMJEET KAUR

378821 RAVI KUMAR MAHESH MALE OBC77128 117.5543 PANCHPHULA DEVI

553982 SAURABH GUPTA NAND KISHOR GUPTA MALE GEN77129 117.5543 SUMAN GUPTA

293566 KARMVEER SINGH IKBAL SINGH MALE SC77130 117.5543 CHARNJEET KOUR

542084 SUBITA KUMARI GOPAL RAM RUYAL FEMALE OBC77131 117.5543 MANJU DEVI

510461 HARENDRA SIROHI RAMPAL SIROHI MALE OBC77132 117.5543 RADHA SIROHI

465728 AJEET BHADU PEMARAM MALE OBC77133 117.5543 RUPI DEVI

421533 SAROJ KUMARI DHARMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC77134 117.5362 MUNNI DEVI

516764 NIRMALA DADHICH OM PRAKASH DADICH FEMALE EWS77135 117.5362  DIVKIRAN

549596 DEVENDRA KUMAR PUKH RAJ MALE SC77136 117.5362 JAMANEE BAI

584537 NARESH MENARIA JAMNA SHANKAR MENARIA MALE EWS77137 117.5362 SUNDER DEVI MENARIA

155278 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA GANESH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS77138 117.5362 SHEELA DEVI

333679 SHITENDRA KUMAR YADAV KAJOD MAL YADAV MALE OBC77139 117.5362 GULAB DEVI

142249 RAMCHANDRA GURJAR GOVIND RAM GURJAR MALE MBC77140 117.5362 MOHANI DEVI

171442 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI SAMARTH LAL SAINI MALE OBC77141 117.5362 KAMAL DEVI
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384418 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR SHRIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC77142 117.5362 KAMALI DEVI

474310 SANT RAM RAMESH MALE MBC77143 117.5362 ROOMA

452248 MAHIPAL SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS77144 117.5362 SWAROOP KANWAR

524705 RAJVEER SINGH LAKHAWAT RAGUVEER SINGH LAKHAWAT MALE OBC77145 117.5362 KAMALA KANWAR

533688 RISHIKESH MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST77146 117.5362 MANOHAR DEVI

400342 NAVRATAN PAREEK MAHAVEER PRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS77147 117.5362 PARVATI DEVI

227627 GHANSHYAM MEGHWAL CHHOTURAM MEGHWAL MALE SC77148 117.5362 PAPPU DEVI

199024 PREETI KUMARI KHARAG SINGH FEMALE OBC77149 117.5362  WIDSAVITRI DEVI

379799 GANESH SINGH RAKSHA PAL SINGH MALE EWS77150 117.5362 POONAM KANWAR

237075 CHETRAM NAGAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC77151 117.5362 BLVKAMLA BAI

191230 DESHDEEP CHOUDHARY UTTAM SINGH MALE OBC77152 117.5362 GIRIJESH

396068 SHUBHAM HANKLA KANHAIYA LAL HANKLA MALE MBC77153 117.5362 KIRAN HANKLA

267637 RAGHVENDRA SINGH SHAKYA PHOOLSINGH SHAKYA MALE SC77154 117.5362 LAXMI DEVI

562954 SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR RAJARAM DHAKAR MALE OBC77155 117.5362 GEETA DEVI

294134 RAVI KUMAR DALIP KUMAR MALE SC77156 117.5362 SOMA DEVI

406004 CHETAN RAM CHOUTHA RAM MALE SC77157 117.5362 SUGANO

442933 POOJA KHETARAM FEMALE SC77158 117.5362 KOJU DEVI

617036 GOVIND RAM GET GIRDHARI RAM GET MALE OBC77159 117.5362 LICHHAMA DEVI

229172 VIKAS GODARA BHOORA RAM MALE OBC77160 117.5362 SUAA DEVI

508278 CHENARAM REVANT RAM MALE OBC77161 117.5362 ACHU DEVI

292176 Dhyanu Bhagat Omprakash MALE EWS77162 117.5362 PUSHPA DEVI

470859 NIRMA KUMARI MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST77163 117.5362 VIJAY BAI

176973 MAHIMA BHOI CHANDAN BHOI FEMALE OBC77164 117.5362 YESGANGA BHOI

528491 AYUSHI SHARMA MUKESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN77165 117.5362 BHAGWATI SHARMA

603850 YOGESH KUMAR PATIDAR DALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC77166 117.5362 YESGAMIRI PATIDAR

285907 ANIL SHARMA UPENDAR KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77167 117.5362 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

451073 MOHIT SINGH HINGLAJ DAN CHARAN MALE OBC77168 117.5362 BHANWARI KANWAR

489115 MORPAL MEENA CHATRALAL MEENA MALE ST77169 117.5362 BHAROSI BAI MEENA

188078 SARITA CHUTRA RAM FEMALE OBC77170 117.5362 LEELA DEVI

494873 VAIDIK YADAV RAMAN BIHARI MALE OBC77171 117.5362 DHAN KANWAR

486492 YOGESH GOCHER MURARI GOCHER MALE MBC77172 117.5362 GUATAM BAI

508047 SUSHILA GUGARWAL HARIKISHAN GUGARWAL FEMALE OBC77173 117.5362 BAJU DEVI

367826 MAHESH KUMAR DADARWAL GOPAL LAL DADARWAL MALE OBC77174 117.5362 SPVIMALA DEVI

608113 MONU KATHAT GOLU KATHAT MALE OBC77175 117.5362 AAMANA

284692 MANISH VERMA CHANAN RAM MALE OBC77176 117.5362 SAROJ BALA

616925 SUNITA CHAUDHARY HARI RAM FEMALE OBC77177 117.5362 BHANWARI DEVI

532675 AJAY KUMAR GARG DULICHAND GUPTA MALE EWS77178 117.5362 NAMITA GUPTA

346701 ANJALI CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77179 117.5362 MANJU DEVI

489649 GULSHAN RATAN LAL MALE MBC77180 117.5362 MANA BAI

185919 OM PRAKASH RAMA RAM MALE OBC77181 117.5362 ANNI DEVI

310550 SONU MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS77182 117.5362 KIRAN DEVI

210019 RAHUL MEENA MANSINGH MEENA MALE ST77183 117.5362 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

151367 SAROJ BALOTIYA HIRA LAL FEMALE SC77184 117.5362 GEETA DEVI

477077 RITU GURJAR RAMBHAROS GURJAR FEMALE MBC77185 117.5362 SUMAN GURJAR

396680 KUSUM RAMCHANDRA GULERIA FEMALE OBC77186 117.5362 SHARDA DEVI

348101 SANDEEP KUMAWAT NARENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC77187 117.5362 SITA DEVI

574970 JAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN77188 117.5362 YESGEETA KUNWAR

475163 AKASH MAST RAM MALE ST77189 117.5362 SUNITA

309854 ANJU GOSWAMI HANUMAN GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC77190 117.5362 MONIKA GOSWAMI

145408 BHARAT KUMAR BAIRWA RANG LAL BAIRWA MALE SC77191 117.5362 SITA BAIRWA

143480 RAVI CHAHAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC77192 117.5362 SANTRA DEVI

467697 RAKESH JUGTA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77193 117.5362 SAMU DEVI

268437 DIVYA BAGHEL MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE MBC77194 117.5362 SHYAM BATI

190979 SACHIN KUMAR TEJ SINGH MALE MBC77195 117.5362 BHAGVANI DEVI

194931 SAURABH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC77196 117.5362 CHANDRAVATI

520219 NEHA PATIDAR RAJESH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC77197 117.5362 YESSANGEETA BAI

379708 ANKIT MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST77198 117.5362 KESH BAI MEENA

416745 VIJAY SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77199 117.5362 DROPTI SHARMA

426862 SUBHASH CHANDRA RISHAL SINGH MALE MBC77200 117.5181 EXMSITA DEVI

436905 KEHARA RAM DAYANAND RAM MALE OBC77201 117.5181 SAYARI DEVI
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182343 DEEP KUMAR RAI SAPAN RAI MALE EWS77202 117.5181 BHARTI RAI

301241 RAJWANT SINGH THANA SINGH MALE OBC77203 117.5181 TEJ KAUR

402409 POOJA KANWAR RAM SINGH SANKHLA FEMALE EWS77204 117.5181 NARBADA KANWAR SANKHLA

194841 RAJNEESH KUMAR JATAV DHARMASINGH MALE SC77205 117.5181 INDRA DEVI

331699 KAMLESH YADAV BANSI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC77206 117.5181 JHIMKI DEVI YADAV

139344 LALCHAND KUMAWAT BHAIRURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC77207 117.5181 SAMPATI DEVI

263841 REKHA BAIRWA MADHO LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC77208 117.5181 BEENA DEVI

254203 PAWAN KUMAR PATIR KASHI RAM PATIR MALE SC77209 117.5181 KRISHANA

366416 HAKIM SINGH JANAK SINGH MALE MBC77210 117.5181 KESHULA DEVI

184671 JYOTI SWAROOP MEENA RAVIKANT MEENA MALE ST77211 117.5181 KAMLESH MEENA

373567 AAKASH VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC77212 117.5181 PARVATI DEVI

225063 VIRENDRA SAIN TARA CHAND SAIN MALE OBC77213 117.5181 PUSHPA DEVI

447178 SURESH KUMAR BABU RAM MALE SC77214 117.5181 DIVA DEVI

388183 VISHAL BHARGAVA LAKHAPAT KUMAR BHARGAVA MALE OBC77215 117.5181 SULOCHANA DEVI

419488 ANITA KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC77216 117.5181 NIRMALA DEVI

181565 MANISHA GOCHER HARDAYAL GOCHER FEMALE MBC77217 117.5181 SUMITRA GOCHER

474894 MUKESH JANGID SOHAN LAL MALE OBC77218 117.5181 DWARIKA JANGID

625210 OMVEER UNKAR SINGH MALE MBC77219 117.5181 BIRMA DEVI

295531 REKHA RANI KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC77220 117.5181 SUMITRA DEVI

250946 SEEMA KUMARI NEMI CHAND FEMALE OBC77221 117.5181 SURESH DEVI

215892 LAV SHUKLA RAMAKANT SHUKLA MALE EWS77222 117.5181 NIRMLA DEVI SHUKLA

530125 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI NAVAL SAINI MALE OBC77223 117.5181 LACHHMA DEVI

493776 ANITA MEENA RAM SWROOP MEENA FEMALE ST77224 117.5181 TASVIR BAI

313905 CHANCHAL BHATI OM PRAKASH BHATI FEMALE OBC77225 117.5181 JAI SHREE BHATI

187295 MAGA RAM GULLA RAM MALE OBC77226 117.5181 TULSI DEVI

305658 PRIYANKA RANI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE GEN77227 117.5181 SANTOSH DEVI

239731 KULDEEP NAGAR PANNA LAL MALE OBC77228 117.5181 SUMITRA BAI

565303 RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA SAKRAM MEENA MALE ST77229 117.5181 INDRA DEVI MEENA

320813 VINOD PAHADIYA KESHAV PAHADIYA MALE SC77230 117.5181 URMILA DEVI

343827 LALITA GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC77231 117.5181 VILASHI DEVI

588512 NILESH NINAMA NARU NINAMA MALE ST77232 117.5181 YESMETAN DEVI

476992 SITARAM MEENA CHHITARMAL MEENA MALE ST77233 117.5181 BALASHI DEVI

623510 KHEEVA RAM GHASAL GANGA RAM GHASAL MALE OBC77234 117.5181 PUSHPA DEVI

144891 PADAM KUMAR MANGALA RAM MALE OBC77235 117.5181 SPSANTOSH DEVI

557735 OM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC77236 117.5181 VIMLA DEVI

163308 RAVINDRA KUMAR SURAJ BHAN GURJAR MALE MBC77237 117.5181 SURESH DEVI

426430 RINA KUMARI DYARAM FEMALE SC77238 117.5181 GYARSI DEVI

454190 CHAINA RAM JAGU RAM MALE OBC77239 117.5181 KASUMBI

409811 VIJAY PAL SINGH NAKHAT SINGH MALE OBC77240 117.5181 JYOTI DEVI

354754 MAMTA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC77241 117.5181 LALI DEVI

590362 ANIL DANGI PAPPU LAL DANGI MALE OBC77242 117.5181 MOHNI DEVI

358191 ABHINAV KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC77243 117.5181 KIRAN KUMAWAT

393178 KOMAL KANWER RAJAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS77244 117.5181 MANJU KANWER

283199 SUJEET SHARMA DALIP SHARMA MALE EWS77245 117.5181 GANGA DEVI

550115 SHRAVAN KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR MALE ST77246 117.5181 YESVISUDI DEVI

260489 PUSHPA SHARMA BABU  LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS77247 117.5181 MANNI DEVI

594631 AJAY PATEL KANHAIYA LAL PATEL MALE OBC77248 117.5181 HEMLATA  PATEL

140689 RAMDAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT RAMSWAROOP MALE EWS77249 117.5181 SHARDA DEVI

401766 OM PRAKASH NAGAR RADHEYSHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC77250 117.5181 YASHODA NAGAR

178746 VISHAL SANKHALA NAVAL KISHOR MALE OBC77251 117.5181 INDRA NAMA

298228 NIRMAL AMAR SINGH MALE OBC77252 117.5181 AMANPREET KAUR

339221 AMIT KUMAR GURJAR BHAGIRTH MAL GURJAR MALE MBC77253 117.5181 KOUSHALYA DEVI

259543 CHARU SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC77254 117.5181 SEEMA SAINI

181357 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB AKHTER ALIMUDDIN MALE OBC77255 117.5181 RABIYA BEGAM

185856 JAWAN SINGH VEER SINGH MALE OBC77256 117.5181 PUSHPA KANWAR

431443 SWAROOPI SONI RAJMAL SONI FEMALE OBC77257 117.5181 LALITA

367500 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR RAM KISHOR MALE SC77258 117.5181 RUKMANI

221383 CHHAGAN DAS MURLIDAS MALE OBC77259 117.5181 SANTOSH

460076 BHARAT GALAWA SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC77260 117.5181 PAPPU DEVI

465788 RENU BISHNOI OMPRAKASH BISHNOI FEMALE OBC77261 117.5181 SUNITA BISHNOI
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422982 POOJA YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV FEMALE OBC77262 117.5181 KRISHNA DEVI

524338 TANISHA DERASHRI YOGESH KUMAR DERASHRI FEMALE EWS77263 117.5181 GUNWANTI DERASHRI

535345 ISHWAR LAL BAIRWA SURESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC77264 117.5181 MAMTA DEVI

623722 SONU KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS77265 117.5181 NITU KANWAR

232407 SUMAN JAKHAR SHYAM SUNDAR JAKHAR FEMALE OBC77266 117.5181 SAROJ DEVI

557650 SATYANARAYAN GURJAR BADRI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC77267 117.5181 MANNI DEVI

370369 HARI RAM MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST77268 117.5181 KAUSHALYA DEVI

211578 DINESH GURJAR GORDHAN LAL MALE MBC77269 117.5181 NENI DEVI

561193 VARSHA SHARMA KAJOR MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS77270 117.5181 SEEMA SHARMA

229631 LOKESH RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC77271 117.5181 SULOCHANA

434103 GUMAN RAM BHAGWAN RAM MALE OBC77272 117.5000 EXMKOYALI DEVI

332217 ARJUN LAL MALI GOPAL LAL MALE OBC77273 117.5000 KAMLA DEVI

378843 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA PRITHVI RAJ MEENA MALE ST77274 117.5000 MOHAR BAI

532520 BABU LAL MEENA KISHN LAL MEENA MALE ST77275 117.5000 SURJA DEVI

430264 RAHUL SONI SURENDER SONI MALE OBC77276 117.5000 URMILA DEVI

153109 DINESH CHAND JANGID HEERA LAL JANGID MALE OBC77277 117.5000 BHOTI DEVI

324418 ASHWANI SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN77278 117.5000 BASANTI SHARMA

172190 RAMAN MEENA NATTHU RAM MEENA MALE ST77279 117.5000 LAXMI DEVI MEENA

400187 DHOLA RAM YADAV RADHE SHYAM YADAV MALE OBC77280 117.5000 GEETA DEVI

208306 MURLI DHAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS77281 117.5000 JADAV DEVI

347686 HARISH BUNKAR KALU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC77282 117.5000 KRISHNA BUNKAR

489362 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA BRIJMOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC77283 117.5000 KAILASHI DEVI

139119 NARENDRA KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL BHICHAR MALE OBC77284 117.5000 CHANDA DEVI

238869 NIRANJAN MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST77285 117.5000 JHAMKU DEVI

293146 MAHENDRA KUMAR KHICHAR GIRDHARI LAL KHICHAR MALE OBC77286 117.5000 MOHANI DEVI

360560 SACHIN YOGI MUNNA LAL YOGI MALE OBC77287 117.5000 SUSHILA

381896 VIKASH SAINI BIHARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC77288 117.5000 SANTOSH DEVI SAINI

251488 SURENDRA KUMAR CHHIRANG NOPA RAM CHHIRANG MALE OBC77289 117.5000 LDCPGUDDI DEVI

498576 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI RAM GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC77290 117.5000 HAJARI BAI

281071 KIRNA DEVI GORKHA RAM FEMALE SC77291 117.5000 CHAWALI DEVI

415665 BHERU LAL BHIL DURGA SHANKAR MALE ST77292 117.5000 SHARDA BAI

238049 LOKESH SHARMA KRISHNA MURARI SHARMA MALE EWS77293 117.5000 LEELA BAI

418160 RAJA BABU MEENA DEV LAL MALE ST77294 117.5000 NATI BAI

465189 RISHABH PARIHAR RAVI SHANKAR PARIHAR MALE SC77295 117.5000 BHAWANA PARIHAR

279163 SUKHANAND MEENA HARPAL MALE SC77296 117.5000 JAGRATI

124492 RAKESH VERMA PRABHATI LAL VERMA MALE SC77297 117.5000 KAMALA DEVI

505746 SHRAWAN RAM CHANGAL KALU RAM MALE OBC77298 117.5000 RAJU DEVI

480301 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV PAPPU KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC77299 117.5000 MANJU BAI YADAV

505506 ANIL TADA SOHAN RAM MALE OBC77300 117.5000 LILA DEVI

427735 HARIOM VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC77301 117.5000 GAYATRI

429732 MONIKA KASHYAP RAJPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC77302 117.5000 SARLA DEVI

564806 SUDHANSHU GAUTTAM BHARAT LAL SHARMA MALE GEN77303 117.5000 ANITA SHARMA

489253 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST77304 117.5000 KALIASHI DEVI MEENA

613391 KARISHMA YADAV HRIDAY NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC77305 117.5000 SULEKHA YADAV

195314 MONIKA KATARIYA BANAY SINGH KATARIYA FEMALE MBC77306 117.5000 PUSHPA KATARIYA

371847 BABULAL YOGI DAYAL SAHAY YOGI MALE OBC77307 117.5000 BHOORI DEVI

423182 PRIYANKA SHARMA SATYAWAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS77308 117.5000 SUDESH DEVI

628131 RAVI KUMAR BUDDHI RAM MALE OBC77309 117.5000 SHKUNTLA

448395 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY GUMANA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77310 117.5000 TEEPU DEVI

410011 MAMTA PUNAM CHAND FEMALE OBC77311 117.5000 KAMLA DEVI

609051 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC77312 117.5000 VIMALA DEVI

249882 SANDEEP SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA MALE EWS77313 117.5000 LALITA DEVI

533574 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR HARKESH GURJAR MALE MBC77314 117.5000 KESHANTI DEVI

225242 GUDDI GODARA RAM KISHAN GODARA FEMALE OBC77315 117.5000 KAMALA DEVI

202570 KALPNA CHOUDHARY BHAGAT SINGH FEMALE OBC77316 117.5000 RAJESHWARI

279229 AJAY KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC77317 117.5000 ROSHANI DEVI

311205 KULDEEP BANWARI LAL MALE OBC77318 117.5000 SANTOSH

455650 BHAG RAJ MANA RAM MALE OBC77319 117.5000 KAMALA DEVI

474871 ANIL MEENA SOBHAG MEENA MALE ST77320 117.5000 NIMA BAI

146136 SANJU RAWAT SHAITAN SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC77321 117.5000 GANDHI RAWAT
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349497 ABHINAV MEENA SUKHADIYA MEENA MALE ST77322 117.5000 GULVANTI MEENA

190609 ANJU KUMARI RAGHUNATH SINGH FEMALE OBC77323 117.5000 RAJESHWARI DEVI

610770 JYOTI YADAV GOPAL YADAV FEMALE OBC77324 117.5000 SANTRA DEVI

149971 DHARMVEER KUMAWAT RAMDEV KUMAWAT MALE OBC77325 117.5000 NARMDA DEVI

627403 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV NARAYAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC77326 117.5000 SAROJ

140149 NEMICHAND GURJAR SANWAT RAM MALE MBC77327 117.5000 PANSI DEVI

425979 DIPESH KUMAR SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC77328 117.5000 MANJU DEVI

387773 RAHUL SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77329 117.5000 LEELA DEVI

331941 SARIF TELI SARFUDDIN TELI MALE OBC77330 117.5000 RASIDAN BANO

321570 DEEPIKA KANWAR RAJPAL SINGH KHANGAROT FEMALE EWS77331 117.5000 SADA KANWAR

562473 VISHNU YADAV MUKESH YADAV MALE OBC77332 117.5000 MEERA DEVI

582055 DHIRAJ MEGHWAL NARAYAN MEGHWAL MALE SC77333 117.5000 NARAYANI MEGHWAL

533868 DILKHUSH MEENA TULSEE RAM MEENA MALE ST77334 117.5000 GUDDI DEVI

537533 SONU SAINI KAMLESH SAINI MALE OBC77335 117.5000 BHULI DEVI

302656 PRAMOD KUMAR JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE SC77336 117.5000 BHATERI DEVI

138318 RAKESH THAROL RAM LAL MALE OBC77337 117.5000 KAMLA DEVI

268856 UPENDRA SHARMA SOLMAN SHARMA MALE EWS77338 117.5000 SUDHA RANI

147429 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC77339 117.5000 BHAGOTI DEVI

518599 TILESHWAR LABANA KARU LAL MALE MBC77340 117.5000 YESBHAGWANTI BAI

204795 ABHAY PANDEY SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS77341 117.5000 SANGEETA DEVI

598162 SUNIL MEGHWAL RANGLAL MALE SC77342 117.5000 YESSHYAMA BAI

313025 PRIYANSHI SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS77343 117.5000 MAYA DEVI

455601 DINESH CHOUDHARY DHARMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77344 117.5000 PATASI DEVI

498416 VIKASH NAGAR LAXMI CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC77345 117.5000 RAMJANKI BAI

129985 LOKENDRA GODARA MOHANA RAM MALE OBC77346 117.5000 SOHANI DEVI

377554 SONU GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR MALE MBC77347 117.5000 KALI DEVI

454600 KAILASH GANGA RAM MALE OBC77348 117.5000 PARVATI

159306 DIPANSHU TARA CHAND YADAV MALE OBC77349 117.5000 SEEMA DEVI

200072 RAMKUMAR SHRIPHAL MALE MBC77350 117.5000 MUNESH

402255 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS77351 117.5000 SAVITREE DEVI

521367 DIYA TAILOR PRAKASH TAILOR FEMALE OBC77352 117.5000 YESMANJULA DEVI

566707 BHUWAN KALAL PRAKASH CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC77353 117.5000 YESVIMLA DEVI

284409 RAJENDRA LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC77354 117.5000 NANU DEVI

566224 AJAY KUMAR GURJAR SHIVPAL GURJAR MALE MBC77355 117.5000 SANTOSH DEVI

409602 DINESH KUMAR BHANWARU RAM MALE OBC77356 117.5000 JASODA DEVI

448560 DINESH GEHLOT KISHNA RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC77357 117.5000 SANTOSH

154112 DIPIKA GUPTA KARAN PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE GEN77358 117.4819 GIRIJA GUPTA

484355 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST77359 117.4819 DULARI BAI

356417 RAKESH KUMAR GUMANA RAM MALE OBC77360 117.4819 EXMBHAGOTI DEVI

306901 SHEELWANTI RAM PRATAP FEMALE OBC77361 117.4819 VIDYA DEVI

280914 SANDEEP SINGH JAGTAR SINGH MALE SC77362 117.4819 SUKHVINDER KOUR

435846 PARWAT SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS77363 117.4819 SANTOSH KANWAR

513035 MANISH MEWARA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC77364 117.4819 PUSHPA DEVI

325727 ASHOK KUMAWAT SATYANARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC77365 117.4819 MUNNI DEVI

433956 RAVINDRA GAUR SHYAM SUNDER GAUR MALE EWS77366 117.4819 PARMESHWARI DEVI

290924 MADAN LAL HANSRAJ MALE OBC77367 117.4819 SUMITRA DEVI

163714 VISHNU KUMAR YADAV SHIV CHARAN YADAV MALE OBC77368 117.4819 KUSUM DEVI

295871 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PARKASH MALE SC77369 117.4819 LALI DEVI

154590 SURESH CHAND GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC77370 117.4819 BADAM DEVI

498232 BAINEE PRASAD JAT NEHNU LAL JAT MALE OBC77371 117.4819 MATHRA DEVI

451131 DINESH NAYAK BHANWAR LAL MALE SC77372 117.4819 KALLU DEVI

429686 PRIYANKA BIHARI LAL FEMALE OBC77373 117.4819 SONIA DEVI

285944 PAWAN KUMAR KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC77374 117.4819 BABITA

205831 SURESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA MALE ST77375 117.4819 RAJKUMARI

269436 GAURAV GARG DINESH CHAND GARG MALE EWS77376 117.4819 SANGEETA DEVI

470066 PRATAP SINGH AMEDA RAM MALE SC77377 117.4819 PREMEE

138194 DINESH PRAJAPAT GOVIND RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77378 117.4819 GEETA DEVI

520157 JAYA CHOUDHARY GOVIND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77379 117.4819 YESDHARMA CHOUDHARY

288555 PRAHLAD RAM KUMAR MALE SC77380 117.4819 INDRA DEVI

491981 TIKAM CHAND SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN77381 117.4819 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA
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505516 ASHOK SONI CHHAGAN LAL SONI MALE OBC77382 117.4819 HEERA DEVI

126282 PINTU JANGID KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC77383 117.4819 SURGYAN DEVI

546284 SAROJ JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC77384 117.4819 LAXMI DEVI

622426 PRAKASH KURDIYA GYANA RAM MALE OBC77385 117.4819 BALI DEVI

396235 PRAKASH MEENA GANGADHAR MEENA MALE ST77386 117.4819 JAGNATHI MEENA

570739 ANIL MEGHWAL KAILASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC77387 117.4819 SANTOSH BAI MEGHWAL

619566 VIMAL PARIHAR LAXMAN RAM MALE SC77388 117.4819 BHANWARI DEVI

498953 SHIVRAJ MEENA RAMBILAS MALE ST77389 117.4819 LILA BAI

229358 DINESH KUMAR RAMSWAROOP KHICHAR MALE OBC77390 117.4819 BHAGVATI DEVI

562464 HETRAJ SAINI CHHITAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC77391 117.4819 DHANNI DEVI

249780 SUSHIL KUMAR LOHAMARODIYA MADURAM MALE SC77392 117.4819 SUBHITA

608792 JAYENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS77393 117.4819 ASHA KANWAR

203934 VINOD SINGH CHAUHAN JAGDEESH SINGH MALE EWS77394 117.4819 SHIVDEI

461996 SURENDRA MANDA GARIB RAM MALE OBC77395 117.4819 JASODA DEVI

569843 PREETI PATEL DEVILAL LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC77396 117.4819 MEERA DEVI

444710 PANNALAL PRAJAPAT RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC77397 117.4819 JHAMMU DEVI

232120 RAM SWAROOP GOPAL RAM MALE OBC77398 117.4819 JANI DEVI

183282 NIRAJ BAGDI MANGI LAL BAGDI MALE SC77399 117.4819 SANTOSH  BAGDI

607706 SONU JANGID RATAN LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC77400 117.4819 LAXMI DEVI

304727 ANJALI SONI CHANDERBHAN SONI FEMALE OBC77401 117.4819 USHA SONI

228533 SUBHASH CHAND SAHI RAM MALE OBC77402 117.4819 RATANI DEVI

510869 RAGHUVEER SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE GEN77403 117.4819 SAROJ KANWAR

510750 KUSUMLATA KUMAWAT JITENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC77404 117.4819 MANISHA KUMAWAT

404074 ROHIT SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77405 117.4819 SANTOSH DEVI

525434 ANIL REGAR SOHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC77406 117.4819 KAMALA DEVI

455905 PAWAN KUMAR THAKRA RAM MALE OBC77407 117.4819 DHAPU DEVI

340972 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS77408 117.4819 RADHA DEVI

441409 DHARMENDRA JOGA RAM MALE OBC77409 117.4819 MEEMA DEVI

199939 MAMATA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR FEMALE EWS77410 117.4819 NEETU SHARMA

427143 NIKITA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC77411 117.4819 SUNITA DEVI

310768 RAKESH KUMAR DWARKA PRASAD MALE EWS77412 117.4819 DURGA DEVI

333927 VIKASH SAINI KASHI RAM SAINI MALE OBC77413 117.4819 SAVITA DEVI

497832 YUDHISHTHIR PRATAP SINGH SATYA NARAYAN DANGI MALE OBC77414 117.4819 LEELA BAI

178335 KAVITA KEWAT RAMHET KEWAT FEMALE OBC77415 117.4819 GUDDI BAI KEWAT

504872 PUKHRAJ GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC77416 117.4819 SAMU DEVI

410175 BANTU KANWAR JOG SINGH FEMALE EWS77417 117.4819 GANESH KANWAR

576686 YUVRAJ SINGH KESHAR SINGH JI MALE GEN77418 117.4819 YESKESHI BAI

491248 CHETAN NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC77419 117.4819 DAYAVANTI BAI

618636 RICHHPAL KHOKHAR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC77420 117.4819 RATNI DEVI

181921 TARUN PARASHER SHIVRAJ PARASHER MALE EWS77421 117.4638 KAILASH PARASHER

316857 VIJENDRA KUMAR VERMA NANURAM BALAI MALE SC77422 117.4638 SANTOSH DEVI

493775 SHIVRAJ GURJAR BADRI LAL MALE MBC77423 117.4638 ROSHAN BAI

526060 MUKESH SEN MADAN LAL SEN MALE OBC77424 117.4638 SHANKARI DEVI

250626 MANISHA DARJI MANI RAM DARJI FEMALE OBC77425 117.4638 VEENA DARJI

128468 MANISH KUMAR KAJALA SUWA LAL VERMA MALE SC77426 117.4638 GYATRI DEVI

607910 GOUTAM CHOUHAN MISHRI LAL CHOUHAN MALE SC77427 117.4638 NOSAR

332374 RADHA KISHAN SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC77428 117.4638 RATANI DEVI

125045 SHAITAN SINGH GURJAR MEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC77429 117.4638 BEELA DEVI

354872 SHALU VERMA HANSRAJ VERMA FEMALE SC77430 117.4638 MEENA DEVI

258138 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST77431 117.4638 KHEL BAI MEENA

548898 SHARDA KUMARI JHABAR MAL FEMALE OBC77432 117.4638 SANTOSH DEVI

419196 SUNITA KUMARI DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC77433 117.4638 BIMLA DEVI

397517 NEERAJ PURVANSHI SHYAM SINGH PURVANSHI MALE OBC77434 117.4638 GAYATRI DEVI

337842 KAUSHAL KISHOR BAISHLA BHAGWAN SHAYA GURJAR MALE MBC77435 117.4638 KAILASHI DEVI

305545 RAVI KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC77436 117.4638 SAROJ DEVI

561686 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA CHEETAR LAL MEENA MALE ST77437 117.4638 DHAPU DEVI

627067 BRAJESH KUMAR JAWAHAR SINGH MALE MBC77438 117.4638 RAJ KLA DEVI

592863 VAIBHAV SAXENA MANOJ KUMAR SAXENA MALE GEN77439 117.4638 YESMAYA SAXENA

593368 SURESH KUMAR PATEL DHULARAM PATEL MALE OBC77440 117.4638 YESRAMILA DEVI

389394 SONU CHOUBEY LALLU LAL CHOUBEY MALE EWS77441 117.4638 SANTOSH DEVI
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417973 BRAJESH KUMAR MEHAR MOTILAL MEHAR MALE SC77442 117.4638 NANDU BAI MEHAR

300768 GURDEEP SINGH BILLU SINGH MALE SC77443 117.4638 ANGREJ KAUR

501121 CHETAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC77444 117.4638 VIMALA BAI

607782 GOVERDHAN MALI RAMNIWAS MALI MALE OBC77445 117.4638 SHYAMA DEVI

322746 MUKESH SHARMA LALCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS77446 117.4638 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

462897 NEMICHAND PEERA RAM MALE SC77447 117.4638 SHEELA DEVI

535695 ROHIT SAHU SITARAM SAHU MALE OBC77448 117.4638 SITA DEVI SAHU

138261 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY SANWAR LAL MALE OBC77449 117.4638 ROSHAN DEVI

293684 VISHAL SHYONARAYAN MALE OBC77450 117.4638 INDRA DEVI

230788 LOKESH PRAJAPAT JATHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77451 117.4638 MAINA DEVI

268886 LAXMAN SINGH SEETA RAM MALE OBC77452 117.4638 SUNITA DEVI

509079 ROHIT BISHNOI PATA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC77453 117.4638 SAVITRI

480547 KHEMRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT RAMESH SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS77454 117.4638 BHANWAR KANWAR

605287 TAMANNA PRAJAPATI GOVIND PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC77455 117.4638 SEEMA PRAJAPATI

323724 RAJKUMAR SINGH JANDEL SINGH MALE MBC77456 117.4638 SAROJ DEVI

443524 VIKRAM KASHNIYA DHANNA RAM MALE OBC77457 117.4638 PARMA DEVI

530170 MANISHA MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA FEMALE ST77458 117.4638 KESANTI DEVI

527115 KARAN SINGH RAJPUT DEVI SINGH RAJPUT MALE OBC77459 117.4638 NARU BAI RAJPUT

189926 RAJON FARASA RAM FEMALE OBC77460 117.4638 GENI DEVI

217924 NAVEEN KALA DWARKA PRASAD KALA MALE SC77461 117.4638 KANTA DEVI

388796 ARJUN KUMAWAT RAMESHWAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC77462 117.4638 SONI DEVI

548853 BABITA KUMARI KHYALIYA SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC77463 117.4638 SAROJ  DEVI

400056 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPATI PREMCHAND PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC77464 117.4638 SUGANA PRAJAPATI

227022 SANJAY KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC77465 117.4638 PANA DEVI

368757 OM PRAKASH SAINI KUSHALA RAM SAINI MALE OBC77466 117.4638 GYARASI DEVI SAINI

436203 ANIL DUKIYA SHREE RAM DUKIYA MALE OBC77467 117.4638 GEETA DEVI

454137 MANISHA KANWAR RAVINDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS77468 117.4638 KAMOD KANWAR

254715 LAXMI KHILERI BHAGAWANA RAM FEMALE OBC77469 117.4638 DHANNI DEVI

505520 ABHISHEK RATTAWA PAWAN KUMAR RATTAWA MALE EWS77470 117.4638 MANJU DEVI

551021 RANJEET SINGH RAM SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC77471 117.4638 INDRA KUNWAR

197431 HEMA KUMARI PRABHUDAYAL BAGHEL FEMALE MBC77472 117.4638 MEERA DEVI

264963 SUMAN MINA RAMSWROOP MINA FEMALE ST77473 117.4638 KAMPOORI MINA

472718 SANJU MEENA RAMHANS MEENA FEMALE ST77474 117.4638 KESHANTI MEENA

281295 MAYA RAJU RAM FEMALE SC77475 117.4638 BIRMA DEVI

330596 MANJEET SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE MBC77476 117.4638 SANGEETA DEVI

420492 ANKITA KUMARI JAIPRAKASH FEMALE OBC77477 117.4638 POONAM DEVI

137114 MANISH DUDI S/O CHUNNI LAL DUDI MALE OBC77478 117.4638 MOHANNI DEVI

618896 VIDYA KUMARI NAND KISHORE SWAMI FEMALE OBC77479 117.4638 BHAGWATI DEVI

206652 SATENDRA SINGH VIJAYPAL SINGH MALE OBC77480 117.4638 KANTA DEVI

428969 POONAM KUMARI JAY PRAKASH FEMALE OBC77481 117.4638 SUNILA DEVI

417218 RAMSWAROOP PATIDAR GYANESH KUMAR PATIDAR MALE OBC77482 117.4638 NIRMALA PATIDAR

427665 NOUSEEN MOHD RAFIQUE FEMALE OBC77483 117.4638 NAJMA BANO

410171 SOHANI RUGHNATHA RAM FEMALE OBC77484 117.4638 MANGALI DEVI

559873 GORU PRAJAPAT CHHITTAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77485 117.4638 PHULA DEVI

230633 GAJENDRA SARAN JUGTA RAM MALE OBC77486 117.4638 BHANWARI DEVI

465926 JATIN CHOUDHARY GHAMANDA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77487 117.4638 GAIRA DEVI

261634 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC77488 117.4638 SHANTI DEVI GURJAR

226338 GHANSHYAM SHARWAN NATH MALE OBC77489 117.4638 KAMALA DEVI

548010 SUHANA PAWANDA BABULAL FEMALE OBC77490 117.4638 PREM DEVI

381271 RAJA RAM MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST77491 117.4638 MANNI DEVI

520756 CHENRAM MEENA RAMLAL MALE ST77492 117.4638 YESGEETA BAI

203009 VIKRAM SINGH SUKHVEER SINGH MALE SC77493 117.4638 RATI DEVI

219870 ASHOK KUMAR BISHNOI BANWARI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC77494 117.4457 SHANTI DEVI BISHNOI

133856 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAWAT RAMCHANDRA RAWAT MALE OBC77495 117.4457 PREM DEVI

390698 RAHUL KUMAR BAKOLIYA PRAKASH CHAND BAKOLIYA MALE SC77496 117.4457 KAUSHALYA DEVI

307887 NEETU KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC77497 117.4457 SAVITRI

631814 SUDHEER HARI SINGH MALE SC77498 117.4457 SURESH DEVI

166749 SUMANT KUMAR YADAV HAR CHAND YADAV MALE OBC77499 117.4457 MANNI DEVI

459414 ASAD ZAI MOHAMMAD SHARIF ZAI MALE EWS77500 117.4457 FARRUKH TASKEEN ZAI

229607 KUSUM SHARMA DASHRATH SHARMA FEMALE EWS77501 117.4457 MALTI SHARMA
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316791 Girdhari Lal Choudhary Narayan Lal Choudhary MALE OBC77502 117.4457 MANBHAR DEVI

442228 KARAN LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC77503 117.4457 LEELA DEVI

475083 JYOTI NANDLAL FEMALE OBC77504 117.4457 NIRMALA

527120 DINESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC77505 117.4457 BHAGWANI DEVI KUMAWAT

496478 YOGENDRA MEENA CHHITAR LAL MEENA MALE ST77506 117.4457 LALITA MEENA

237315 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC77507 117.4457 HEMLATA SAINI

142153 ANITA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77508 117.4457 NATHI DEVI

194336 MANOJ SHARMA OM PRAKASH MALE EWS77509 117.4457 VEENA DEVI

546806 SUNITA SAMOTA DHOORA RAM SAMOTA FEMALE OBC77510 117.4457 DHAKHALI DEVI

188836 NARAYANI UKA RAM FEMALE SC77511 117.4457 RADHA DEVI

621310 MUKESH DIVAKAR RADHESHYAM MALE OBC77512 117.4457 SANTI DEVI

466266 RAMKUNWAR NORAT MAL MALE OBC77513 117.4457 RAM BHAJI

551698 SHRAVAN GHANCHI KANARAM GHANCHI MALE OBC77514 117.4457 HANJA DEVI

533165 SONU KUMAR MEENA SHIVCHARAN MEENA MALE ST77515 117.4457 GAURANTI DEVI

173100 RAJURAM YADAV BANWARI YADAV MALE OBC77516 117.4457 DHALI DEVI

300165 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDORA BHADU RAM MALE OBC77517 117.4457 SHARDA DEVI

605885 MANISH JANGID MUKESH JANGID MALE OBC77518 117.4457 MAINA DEVI

501339 CHETAN NAMA GIRIRAJ NAMA MALE OBC77519 117.4457 RADHA NAMA

622966 RAMNIWAS LICHHAMAN RAM MALE SC77520 117.4457 MOOLI DEVI

330899 SHUBHRA JANGID RADHA KISHAN JANGID FEMALE OBC77521 117.4457 GYARSI DEVI

576369 HARSH YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE SC77522 117.4457 YESDURGA DEVI

460024 SUNIL SARAN HANUMAN RAM SARAN MALE OBC77523 117.4457 MOHANI DEVI

350895 MANOJ KUMAR SAIN BHARATHA RAM SAIN MALE OBC77524 117.4457 SAROJ DEVI

608658 VIJAY RAJ PANNU PUKH RAJ MALE SC77525 117.4457 MUNNI DEVI

609122 SONU YADAV RAJESH YADAV MALE OBC77526 117.4457 RAM RATI DEVI

183967 VAIBHAV PANCHOLI RUP NARAYAN GAUTAM MALE EWS77527 117.4457 PRAMILA GAUTAM

548036 ANITA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC77528 117.4457 BHANWARI DEVI

286141 RAM PRATAP MOHAN LAL MALE SC77529 117.4457 JHEEMA DEVI

157217 KAMNI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST77530 117.4457 SONBAI

318978 SUDHEER MAHALA SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHALA MALE OBC77531 117.4457 MANJU MAHALA

604506 ASHA PALIWAL LAHARI LAL PALIWAL FEMALE EWS77532 117.4457 BABI DEVI PALIWAL

381127 DEEPESH UPADHYAY TARACHAND UPADHYAY MALE EWS77533 117.4457 SUNITA DEVI

238645 SANDEEP RATHOR BRIJ MOHAN RATHOR MALE OBC77534 117.4457 MEENA RATHOR

267418 SANJIV KUMAR NARESH CHAND MALE OBC77535 117.4457 GAURA DEVI

317069 RAHUL SHARMA RAM CHARAN SHARMA MALE EWS77536 117.4457 GEETA DEVI

305633 SITA KASHIRAM FEMALE SC77537 117.4457 KALAWATI

444541 GORDHAN RAM BHANWARU RAM MALE SC77538 117.4457 KANWARAI

230356 VIJAY KUMAR BHARGAV SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC77539 117.4457 SANTOSH DEVI

580700 DEEPAK KUMAR HUVOR HIRA HUVOR MALE ST77540 117.4457 YESKODARI DEVI

356654 KAMLESH YADAV KISHAN LAL MALE OBC77541 117.4457 PREM DEVI YADAV

518435 DAKSHA GOSWAMI POORAN PURI GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC77542 117.4457 JASHODA GOSWAMI

429759 SANGEETA RAJPUT AJEET SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS77543 117.4457 SHAKUNTLA KANWAR

139615 RAVI JAJORIYA KALU RAM JAJORIYA MALE SC77544 117.4457 LADI BAI

154997 ROHIT RAJ DESHRAJ NIRVAN MALE SC77545 117.4457 GEETA NIRVAN

513930 DUSHYANT RANAWAT PARBAT SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN77546 117.4457 NARENDRA KANWAR

390261 SURYA PRAKASH BALKISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN77547 117.4457 SILOCHANA

209495 ASHOK KUMAWAT MANGI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC77548 117.4457 AMARI DEVI

164952 RAHUL KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE ST77549 117.4457 SAJNA DEVI

376191 TAKSHSHILA NAROLIA CHITRAGUPT NAROLIA FEMALE SC77550 117.4457 GYANDEVI

401580 VERSHA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS77551 117.4457 SANGEETA DEVI SHARMA

259552 DILKHUSH MEENA LOHADIRAM MEENA MALE ST77552 117.4457 BARDI DEVI

259281 ARCHANA MEENA JUGAL KISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST77553 117.4457 KAMLA DEVI

233707 MAYA SURJA RAM FEMALE OBC77554 117.4457 KAMLA DEVI

511931 TEJASWINI SIYAG FATTA RAM SIYAG FEMALE OBC77555 117.4457 BHANWARI DEVI

444327 HIMANSHU ACHARYA LALIT KUMAR MALE OBC77556 117.4457 KRISHNA DEVI

563810 SHANKAR LAL GURJAR GOVERDHAN GURJAR MALE MBC77557 117.4457 SURJI

349605 ANIL KUMAR SAINI RAM SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC77558 117.4457 URMEELA DEVI

451551 MADAN LAL RANA RAM MALE OBC77559 117.4457 MIRGON DEVI

408688 RAVINDRA SINGH RATAN LAL MALE OBC77560 117.4457 SANTOSH KANWAR

142104 JITENDRA JHABARMAL MALE MBC77561 117.4457 SITA DEVI
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445675 OMA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC77562 117.4457 KESI DEVI

407899 SHRAWAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE GEN77563 117.4457 HAR KANWAR

168245 PAYAL SAINI HUKAM CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC77564 117.4457 ASHA SAINI

253881 VISHAL JOSHI BHANWAR LAL MALE EWS77565 117.4457 ANITA DEVI

437925 SWAROOP SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS77566 117.4457 CHANDU KANWAR

407851 SANG SINGH PRAYAG SINGH MALE EWS77567 117.4457 DARIYAW KANWAR

483964 AADITYA NAMA HEMANT NAMA MALE OBC77568 117.4457 SANTOSH NAMA

631883 SUMIT GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN77569 117.4457 KAMLESH GUPTA

474138 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA NAHAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST77570 117.4457 MEERA DEVI

149137 MAHENDRA MEHRA GANPAT LAL MALE SC77571 117.4457 GEETA DEVI

466803 DEVA RAM DESHA JI MALE SC77572 117.4275 SUNGI DEVI

480946 SANJIDA PARVEEN RAIS BABU ANSARI FEMALE OBC77573 117.4275 FAEMIDA BEGAM

420011 PAWAN SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE EWS77574 117.4275 VIDYA KANWAR

136848 OMPRAKASH SINGH JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE OBC77575 117.4275 EXMCHAWALI DEVI

333772 SUBEDAR SINGH GURJAR GUTHAL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC77576 117.4275 SHANTI DEVI

364880 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC77577 117.4275 VIMLA DEVI

481355 KULDEEP SHARMA LALCHAND SHARMA MALE OBC77578 117.4275 SANTOSH SHARMA

515125 LADU RAM NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC77579 117.4275 KAMALA DEVI

476462 NARENDRA KUMAR MOTILAL MEHAR MALE SC77580 117.4275 SUSHILA BAI

206366 HIMANSHU JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77581 117.4275 MAMTA SHARMA

375690 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT SUWA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC77582 117.4275 BADAM DEVI

595448 VIJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL MANGI LAL JI MALE SC77583 117.4275 NARAYANI BAI

315034 DEVROOP RAMESHWAR MALE MBC77584 117.4275 SOMOTI DEVI

614704 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC77585 117.4275 GEETA DEVI

253754 SUNIL KUMAR DEVKARAN BUDANIA MALE OBC77586 117.4275 KRISHNA DEVI

184031 HITESH NAGAR HARGOVIND NAGAR MALE OBC77587 117.4275 KAMLESH NAGAR

537694 SANDEEP VERMA NANDRAM VERMA MALE SC77588 117.4275 KANTI BAI

406757 HARISH KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC77589 117.4275 LAXMI

626654 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA GANESH PRASAD MALE EWS77590 117.4275 SAROJ DEVI

614275 DHARAMPAL YADAV SATISH KUMAR MALE OBC77591 117.4275 SUMAN DEVI

253822 NARENDRA SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE EWS77592 117.4275 RAJ KANWAR

491424 MANEESHA KUMARI NAGER MANOJ KUMAR NAGER FEMALE OBC77593 117.4275 RADHA BAI

241612 SURUCHI NEELMANI SATYANARAYAN JI FEMALE OBC77594 117.4275 MANJU DEVI

292275 PRABHU RAM RAM KUMAR MALE OBC77595 117.4275 SHANTI

444888 ASHOK KUMAR LAKHA RAM MALE OBC77596 117.4275 KHETU

464175 NIRESH VISHNOI SHIV RAM FEMALE OBC77597 117.4275 ANMILA

144682 LOKENDRA SINGH CHARAN JAI KARAN SINGH MALE OBC77598 117.4275 SANTOSH KANWAR

397901 BHUONESH GHURAIYA DHARM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC77599 117.4275 UGANTI GURJAR

632561 PAYAL KALAWAT VEER SINGH KALAWAT FEMALE SC77600 117.4275 KRISHNA DEVI

440798 BHAWANI SUTHAR PAPPA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC77601 117.4275 JEEVI DEVI

143563 SUNIL KUMAR BAKOLIYA RICHHPAL BAKOLIYA MALE SC77602 117.4275 SAJNA DEVI

464557 DEVENDRA JAKHAR RAMESH CHANDRA JAKHAR MALE OBC77603 117.4275 GOMTI DEVI

321803 CHANDRAPAL SAINI SEDU RAM SAINI MALE OBC77604 117.4275 SAVITRI DEVI

399645 ROHIT SHARMA NEMI CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS77605 117.4275 LALI DEVI

393310 MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA BANWARI LAL GUPTA MALE EWS77606 117.4275 SUSHMA DEVI

524497 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS77607 117.4275 MEENA DEVI SHARMA

431042 SAVANDA RAM AMANA RAM MALE ST77608 117.4275 RADHA DEVI

327657 ANUJ SONI MAHESH CHAND SONI MALE OBC77609 117.4275 NEETA DEVI

442053 VIBHANSHU GEHLOT BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC77610 117.4275 PUSHPA

379623 ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77611 117.4275 MAINA DEVI

460759 BHARAT THORI AIDAN RAM THORI MALE OBC77612 117.4275 DHAGLI DEVI

130351 NARESH KUMAR SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC77613 117.4275 BASANTI DEVI

463010 NEERAJ DAIYA KANHAYA LAL DAIYA MALE OBC77614 117.4275 SIRU DAIYA

513663 LOKESH VAISHNAV MUKESH DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC77615 117.4275 SHOBHA DEVI

232586 MANISHA DHETARWAL LOONA RAM DHETARWAL FEMALE OBC77616 117.4275 KANI DEVI

276992 UPENDRA PATIDAR KESHAV LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC77617 117.4275 YESRAMILA PATIDAR

352643 RAJESHWARI VASHISHTHA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS77618 117.4275 SUSHILA DEVI SHARMA

183220 HINA CHAKRADHARI LAXMAN CHAKRADHARI FEMALE OBC77619 117.4275 GEETA BAI

556372 BHAWANA SHARMA LAXMICHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS77620 117.4275 DWARIKA SHARMA

164651 PANKAJ SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS77621 117.4275 PUSHPA DEVI
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362884 PRADEEP TAILOR GOPI RAM TAILOR MALE OBC77622 117.4275 ARCHANA TAILOR

625303 DEVENDRA SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC77623 117.4275 SHEELA DEVI

205724 RAJAT KUMAR JASMAT SINGH MALE OBC77624 117.4275 OMVATI

219029 SUNIL BHADU CHANDU RAM MALE OBC77625 117.4275 JETHI DEVI

585503 YATIN PANCHAL DINESH PANCHAL MALE OBC77626 117.4275 YESNISHA DEVI

164865 HIMANSHU YADAV DHARMVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC77627 117.4275 RAJBALA DEVI

400027 NAND KUMAR MEENA SHRAWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST77628 117.4275 CHHOTI BAI

622372 PRAHLAD POONIYA HEMA RAM MALE OBC77629 117.4275 HASTU DEVI

137277 KHUSHI JANGID AMIT KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC77630 117.4275 SARITA DEVI

342422 AJAY MEENA ASHOK MEENA MALE ST77631 117.4275 KIRAN DEVI

254291 JYOTI NIHAL SINGH FEMALE SC77632 117.4275 MANKAURI

382319 AKASH SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH MALE MBC77633 117.4275 SUNITA DEVI

151989 MANMOHAN SINGH GURJAR KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC77634 117.4275 SAYARI DEVI

353997 DEEPAK YOGI BHARAT MAL YOGI MALE OBC77635 117.4275 ANCHI DEVI

598999 MANISHA YOGI KAILASH FEMALE OBC77636 117.4275 SANTOSH YOGI

220566 ASHOK SAGARMAL MALE OBC77637 117.4275 SOMA

287479 GOPAL RAM BHAMU NORTARAM BHAMU MALE OBC77638 117.4275 MALI DEVI

269692 POOJA KUMARI MEENA PREM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST77639 117.4275 KAMALESH

616821 BHAGWATI SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC77640 117.4275 GANGA DEVI

578401 HARSHIL THAKUR HARISH CHANDRA THAKUR MALE GEN77641 117.4275 YESSUSHMA THAKUR

514308 DILIP KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR MALE OBC77642 117.4275 MADHU DEVI

190798 JAMANA PRASAD VED PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS77643 117.4275 GEETA DEVI

233574 RAJURAM SIYAG GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC77644 117.4275 SAJANA DEVI

202540 DIVYA SARASWAT YOGENDRA PAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS77645 117.4275 SANJU DEVI

366605 KULDEEP SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS77646 117.4275 REENA DEVI

630290 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY DHARMENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC77647 117.4275 SHARMILA DEVI

165578 NARENDRA SAINI SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC77648 117.4275 BIRMA

234813 ANTIMA MEENA KAMAL NAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST77649 117.4275 SUSHILA MEENA

456358 PRAVEEN KUMAR JETA RAM MALE OBC77650 117.4094 EXMLACHHI DEVI

343903 TEEKAM CHAND KASOTIYA MOHAN LAL MALE SC77651 117.4094 SOHANI DEVI

524256 NIDHIKA TAILOR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE OBC77652 117.4094 VIMLA DEVI

382059 NIKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS77653 117.4094 KIRAN DEVI SHARMA

338211 SUMAN KUMARI YADAV KAJOR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC77654 117.4094 BHAGOTI DEVI

427050 KAMALA KUMARI CHUNA RAM FEMALE OBC77655 117.4094 CHUKI DEVI

381796 ROHITASH KUMAR SONKARIYA BHOJA RAM SONKARIYA MALE SC77656 117.4094 SANTOSH DEVI

149584 SHILPI JANGID VIKRAM DUTT JANGID FEMALE OBC77657 117.4094 KAMALESH JANGID

349909 RAKESH DHAYAL CHANDAGI RAM MALE OBC77658 117.4094 SAROJ DEVI

143059 BAJARANG LAL GURJAR SARWAN RAM GURJAR MALE MBC77659 117.4094 BIDAMI DEVI

541880 INDRA KUMARI RAMESWAR LAL FEMALE OBC77660 117.4094 TARA DEVI

502828 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMJIVAN JAT MALE OBC77661 117.4094 PREM DEVI

565008 AMIT KUMAR DIXIT BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE EWS77662 117.4094 INDRA DEVI

331418 ARVIND KUMAR SERAWAT NANNU RAM SERAWAT MALE OBC77663 117.4094 SOOTHI DEVI

402075 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC77664 117.4094 KAMLA DEVI

141574 KAILASH CHAND DODWADIYA RAMDHAN JAT MALE OBC77665 117.4094 SAYARI DEVI

357831 RAHUL JOSHI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77666 117.4094 SUMAN JOSHI

452124 RAHUL KUMAR MITHA LAL MALE SC77667 117.4094 LILA DEVI

618965 GYAN KUMARI MAHAVEER PURI FEMALE OBC77668 117.4094 JETHI DEVI

246090 VIJESH KUMAR MALVIYA BHAGAT RAM MALE SC77669 117.4094 JANI DEVI

372016 Sanjay Kumar Sharma Jagdeesh Chandra Sharma MALE EWS77670 117.4094 RADHA DEVI

328924 SITARAM MEENA LAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST77671 117.4094 BHURA DEVI

560083 HANUMAN GURJAR BADRI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC77672 117.4094 SITA DEVI

393321 SUBHASH KUMAR GARHWAL JHABAR MAL GARHWAL MALE OBC77673 117.4094 SANTOSH DEVI

533534 ANKITA KANWAR MAN SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE GEN77674 117.4094 MAYA KANWAR

557439 BHARAT RAJ GURJAR HARI KISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC77675 117.4094 AJANA DEVI

578123 HARSHENDRA SINGH SISODIYA UDAYSINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN77676 117.4094 YESSAJU KUNWAR SISODIYA

626658 CHANCHAL CHETRAM FEMALE ST77677 117.4094 KAMPURI MEENA

173037 HARIOM JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST77678 117.4094 KAMLA DEVI

277508 SEJAL RAWAL JASWANT KUMAR RAWAL FEMALE OBC77679 117.4094 YESKIRAN RAWAL

149854 SHOBHA NOGIYA NEMI CHAND NOGIYA FEMALE SC77680 117.4094 SHRADA DEVI

268245 BABITA BABU LAL FEMALE SC77681 117.4094 ANAR DEI
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463573 MOOL SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS77682 117.4094 KAMALA KANWAR

389238 SANJAY MEENA BATTU LAL MEENA MALE ST77683 117.4094 SAROJ MEENA

507128 CHENA RAM LUNA RAM MALE SC77684 117.4094 RAJU DEVI

180567 ARVIND KUSHVAH GHANSI LAL KUSHVAH MALE OBC77685 117.4094 PREM BAI KUSHVAH

482892 SHIVRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC77686 117.4094 CHOTTI BAI

198870 SUNIL KUMAR DHARA SINGH MALE SC77687 117.4094 BAIJANTI DEVI

154382 AMIT KUMAR SAKARWAL BADRI PRASAD SAKARWAL MALE SC77688 117.4094 LALITA DEVI

425976 JASVINDAR SAINI JAIPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC77689 117.4094 SUSHILA DEVI

455200 MUKESH BENIWAL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC77690 117.4094 MEERA DEVI

362096 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA BATTU LAL MEENA MALE ST77691 117.4094 LAL BAI MEENA

155633 SAHUN KHAN TAHIR KHAN MALE OBC77692 117.4094 MUBEENA

345225 GOVIND NARAYAN BALAI JAGDISH PRASAD BALAI MALE SC77693 117.4094 DHAPU DEVI

164418 VISHNU KANDERA MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC77694 117.4094 LACHCHO DEVI

155577 NEERAJ YADAV NIHAL SINGH MALE OBC77695 117.4094 KAMLESH DEVI

553051 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI SUKH LAL MALI MALE OBC77696 117.4094 SAYAR DEVI

455849 DINESH MEGHWAL RATNA RAM MALE SC77697 117.4094 KAMALA DEVI

188704 KRISHAN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC77698 117.4094 LACHHI DEVI

260439 SANGEETA MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST77699 117.4094 INDRA DEVI

539326 SHARDA KUMARI BIRDA RAM FEMALE OBC77700 117.4094 CHHOTI DEVI

161964 BHARTI SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC77701 117.4094 SANTA DEVI

547905 PRIYANKA VERMA TUGANA RAM VERMA FEMALE SC77702 117.4094 SUMITRA DEVI

413611 SUBHAM SUMAN PAPPU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC77703 117.4094 SHEELA BAI

324059 ROHITASH MEENA BUDDHA RAM MEENA MALE ST77704 117.4094 MEERA DEVI MEENA

584101 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA NANA LAL MEENA MALE ST77705 117.4094 YESVIMLA DEVI

244396 SUNIL DHAKAD BHERU LAL MALE OBC77706 117.4094 SHANTI BAI

504141 VIKAS BISHNOI PAT RAM MALE OBC77707 117.4094 SUMAN

362207 SARITA KUMARI SHARMA RAMAWTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS77708 117.3913 KAVITA SHARMA

289836 DINESH KUMAR INDRAJ MALE OBC77709 117.3913 SITA DEVI

491161 TRIBHUWAN CHITTORA HARIMOHAN CHITTORA MALE EWS77710 117.3913 RADHA RANI CHITTORA

244896 NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR BHERU LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC77711 117.3913 DEU BAI

149976 MONA KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC77712 117.3913 RAJESH DEVI

436460 SHRI RAM JAG RAM MALE OBC77713 117.3913 AILCHI DEVI

321328 RUKSAR BANU ABDUL HAMEED BAGWAN FEMALE OBC77714 117.3913 RUKSANA BAGWAN

389708 ARVIND KUMAR KULHARI SURENDER SINGH MALE OBC77715 117.3913 KITAB DEVI

429228 SURENDRA KUMAR BHANA RAM MALE SC77716 117.3913 VIDHA DEVI

376673 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC77717 117.3913 RASAL DEVI

155279 RAKESH KUMAR NAGAR RAMHET NAGAR MALE SC77718 117.3913 KAMLESH DEVI

161626 SONU SHARMA ROOP NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS77719 117.3913 SANTRA DEVI

335558 KALU RAM BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC77720 117.3913 GYARASI DEVI

141694 RAMESH KHICHI BODU RAM KHICHI MALE SC77721 117.3913 DURGA DEVI

253111 VIKRAM VERMA BHAGIRATH MAL MEGHWAL MALE SC77722 117.3913 BHAGWANI DEVI

555677 HEMRAJ GURJAR MODURAM GURJAR MALE MBC77723 117.3913 LALITA DEVI GURJAR

294266 HARJINDER KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE SC77724 117.3913 RANI DEVI

312473 PURUSHOTTAM MEENA OMHARI MEENA MALE ST77725 117.3913 KAMLA DEVI

163646 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77726 117.3913 ASHA DEVI

615461 KIRAN MUKKAR OM PRAKASH MUKKAR FEMALE MBC77727 117.3913 SOMVATI DEVI

488183 MUSKAN ANSARI NAJMUDDIN ANSARI FEMALE OBC77728 117.3913  DIVSHAMIM ANSARI

192978 JAYA AGRAWAL SURESH AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS77729 117.3913 GEETA AGRAWAL

364736 DINESH KUMAR DEVATAWAL RAMDHAN DEVATAWAL MALE SC77730 117.3913 PARVATI DEVI

131135 GAJENDRA CHOUDHARY ARJUN RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC77731 117.3913 SUGANI DEVI

422767 KARTIK KUMAR KUMAWAT RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC77732 117.3913 MUNNI DEVI

122436 ANTESH KUMAR YADAV UPENDER KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC77733 117.3913 NANCHI DEVI

420958 ANKITA KUMARI CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC77734 117.3913 ROSHANI DEVI

412435 KAPIL MALAV GYAN CHAND MALE OBC77735 117.3913 GUDDI BAI

528775 PINTU CHOUHAN GANPAT SINGH MALE OBC77736 117.3913 TEMU DEVI

449134 CHHOTU SINGH DEORA BHAGA RAM DEORA MALE OBC77737 117.3913 SATKI DEVI

546854 SHARDA DEVI GOPI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC77738 117.3913 DHAPU DEVI

282322 DINESH KATARIYA SHERSINGH KATARIYA MALE SC77739 117.3913 MAHENDRA DEVI

457284 SUMAN KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC77740 117.3913 SANTOSH DEVI

280445 ASHWANI KUMAR BERIWAL LALCHAND BERIWAL MALE SC77741 117.3913 SAVITRI DEVI
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228053 RAKESH GAR BAJRANG LAL GOSWAMI MALE OBC77742 117.3913 PANA DEVI

303079 ANIL KUMAR BHAGI RATH MALE OBC77743 117.3913 CHANDER KALA

531856 USHA YOGI NAVAL SINGH FEMALE OBC77744 117.3913 SAROOPI

489537 JASWANT KALRA SHAMBHU DAYAL KALRA MALE OBC77745 117.3913 SARIKA KALRA

528641 SUNIL MANAK CHAND MALE SC77746 117.3913 PREM DEVI

206223 SUNIL KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC77747 117.3913 SHARDA DEVI

469753 YUDHISHTHIR CHARAN GOVIND SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC77748 117.3913 JANAK KANWAR

625813 SUDESH KUMAR JAHARIYA SINGH MALE OBC77749 117.3913 SHYAM WATI

520387 BHARAT PATIDAR UDAIRAM PATIDAR MALE OBC77750 117.3913 YESSHANTA PATIDAR

624347 ANJALI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA FEMALE EWS77751 117.3913 SEEMA SHARMA

448424 RAJESH TARAR MOHAN RAM MALE OBC77752 117.3913 BALI DEVI

166889 SATENDRA SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC77753 117.3913 JAYSHRI

324177 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST77754 117.3913 KAMALA DEVI

384930 KRISHANKANT SHARMA MANGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77755 117.3913 SEEMA SHARMA

284043 RICHHAPAL GODHA JAGADISH PRASAD GODHA MALE SC77756 117.3913 PARMESHWARI DEVI

363612 VINAY DEVENDA FAILIRAM MEENA MALE ST77757 117.3913 VIMLA MEENA

541522 GAYATRI SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS77758 117.3913 SARITA DEVI

224027 UTTAM NARAYAN PANWAR BAJRANG LAL PANWAR MALE OBC77759 117.3913 BABY PANWAR

125046 RAJENDRA MEV LALCHAND MEV MALE SC77760 117.3913 MEERA DEVI

307721 ABHILASHA KARNEL SINGH FEMALE OBC77761 117.3913 KAMALA

393658 NANDA RAM GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC77762 117.3913 KANI DEVI

508755 SARITA ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC77763 117.3913 SHARDA

319466 JYOTI YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC77764 117.3913 SANTOSH YADAV

391111 RAHUL SAINI SONA RAM SAINI MALE OBC77765 117.3913 NEELAM DEVI

624241 KUMARI PRAVEENA DULI CHAND FEMALE OBC77766 117.3913 SAROJ DEVI

409254 PAWAN KUMAR BHAGAVANA RAM MALE ST77767 117.3913 HEERAON DEVI

246776 JHANVI SOLANKI GANESH LAL KHATIK FEMALE SC77768 117.3913 GEETA DEVI

613552 ASHOK SWAMI SURJARAM SWAMI MALE OBC77769 117.3913 KAMLA DEVI

500005 GAURAV SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA MALE EWS77770 117.3913 SAVITA SHARMA

310918 LATA BHURIDUTT SHARMA FEMALE EWS77771 117.3913 MANJU

250817 RAVINDRA SINGH KISHOR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS77772 117.3913 SURGYAN KANWAR

460850 AAKANSHA MEHRA RAMESH CHANDRA MEHRA FEMALE OBC77773 117.3913 CHANDRA KALA MEHRA

399261 SANJU KUMAR BHARATLAL MALE SC77774 117.3913 MALLA DEVI

409078 KUNDAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS77775 117.3913 GANESH KANWAR

284705 NEHA DEVI LAL FEMALE SC77776 117.3913 DURGA

162011 ROHIT KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC77777 117.3913 RAJBALA DEVI

373563 NEELU CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77778 117.3913 SITA DEVI

122079 BHAWESH CHOUHAN M L CHOUHAN MALE OBC77779 117.3732 MANJU LATA CHOUHAN

344119 PRIYDARSHAN TANWAR LALIT KUMAR TANWAR MALE SC77780 117.3732 SUSHILA TANWAR

386604 MANISHA CHOUDARY JAAT RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77781 117.3732 RADHA DEVI

202960 VIVEK KUMAR INDU SHEKHAR SHARMA MALE GEN77782 117.3732 BRIJ BALA SHARMA

284706 ARUN SINGH BISHMVER SINGH MALE GEN77783 117.3732 MAYA DEVI

213760 PURODHA ACHARYA SWAYAMBHU ACHARYA MALE GEN77784 117.3732 VIJAY LAXMI ACHARYA

317229 MANISH SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS77785 117.3732 CHETANA DEVI

286518 VIJAY KUMAR HANUMAN SHARMA MALE GEN77786 117.3732 SHANTI DEVI

505733 SAYARI ISWAR RAM FEMALE OBC77787 117.3732 MEERA DEVI

370606 HEMPAL RAWAT DHOLU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC77788 117.3732 RAMESHWARI DEVI

214741 DEEPIKA KANWAR RATHORE DASHRATH SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS77789 117.3732 GOVIND BHANWAR KANWAR

252730 VIJAY BHAKAR JUGLAL MALE OBC77790 117.3732 SHYOKORI DEVI

400594 SEEMA SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA FEMALE EWS77791 117.3732 SAROJ DEVI

396773 NEMI CHAND KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC77792 117.3732 NANCHHI DEVI

232402 DALIP SINGH TEJPAL SINGH MALE EWS77793 117.3732 SANTOSH KANWAR

267619 VISHNU KUMAR KAILASHI MALE MBC77794 117.3732 SHIVDAI

374548 LAVKUSH MEENA SHRIMAN MEENA MALE ST77795 117.3732 RAMKESHI DEVI

302073 HASIM KHAN KHUSHI MAHMAD MALE MBC77796 117.3732 SARADARA BIBI

325068 SUBHASH CHAND BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC77797 117.3732 SON DEVI

577831 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA HEMANT KUMAR MEENA MALE ST77798 117.3732 YESKAMLA DEVI

205531 JUNAID KHAN SALAMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC77799 117.3732 ANEESHA BANO

616059 NIRDESH KUMAR YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV MALE OBC77800 117.3732 NIRMALA YADAV

133028 GAJENDRA SINGH RAM BAKSH DAN BARETH MALE OBC77801 117.3732 SAJNI KANWAR
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451762 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SARGARA MANOHAR LAL MALE SC77802 117.3732 MAINA

565793 SONALI SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC77803 117.3732 CHANDA SAINI

250677 GIRDHARI LAL ASHU RAM MALE OBC77804 117.3732 MEERA DEVI

195003 SUNIL KUMAR RAGHUVIR SINGH MALE SC77805 117.3732 RAJENDRI DEVI

385230 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS77806 117.3732 BADAMI DEVI

430690 MAHENDER SINGH JABBAR SINGH INDA MALE EWS77807 117.3732 NIJU KANWAR

281725 SANJAY SIHAG GANESH SINGH SIHAG MALE OBC77808 117.3732 SUMITRA DEVI

422375 RANJEET KUMAR SAINI SHISHRAM SAINI MALE OBC77809 117.3732 SUMITRA DEVI

205605 GAURAV KUMAR DHAKED MUKESH KUMAR DHAKED MALE OBC77810 117.3732 LEELA DEVI

575452 SOURAV TAILOR MUKESH MALE GEN77811 117.3732 YESNIRMALA

193101 AYUSH SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS77812 117.3732 VABITA DEVI

201589 SHUBHAM MORDHVAJ MALE OBC77813 117.3732 GUDDI DEVI

603575 MAYUR KHASAWAT PRATHVI SINGH MALE MBC77814 117.3732 YESSUNDER

146111 VINOD KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC77815 117.3732 SUPYAR DEVI

539393 ANJANA FAGERIA RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC77816 117.3732 SAROJ DEVI

301574 VIJAY KUMAR BHAGIRATH MALE SC77817 117.3732 SUMAN DEVI

262999 MAHESH BAIRWA BUDDHA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC77818 117.3732 HARBAI DEVI

384635 ABHISHEK VERMA PAPPU LAL VERMA MALE SC77819 117.3732 SUNITA DEVI

600848 GAURAV JAIN LALIT KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS77820 117.3732 SNEHLATA JAIN

381220 ARVIND KUMAR SAIN PARMANAND VERMA MALE OBC77821 117.3732 KAMLESH DEVI

149812 ROHIT SHARMA GOVIND RAM SHARMA MALE EWS77822 117.3732 LALITA SHARMA

191001 SATYAVEER SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE EWS77823 117.3732 GUDDI DEVI

452182 KHARTA RAM ROOKHA RAM MALE OBC77824 117.3732 LASI DEVI

346211 ARVIND SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN77825 117.3732 DOULAT KANWAR

206959 KESHAV SHARAN SINGH RADHA SHARAN MALE OBC77826 117.3732 SUSHEELA

587167 MEHUL VYAS DEEPAK VYAS MALE GEN77827 117.3732 YESHEENA DEVI

483901 ARYAN MEWARA SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC77828 117.3732 REENA MEWARA

206408 DUSHYANT KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE SC77829 117.3732 MUNDRA DEVI

308536 RINKU SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC77830 117.3732 VIMLA DEVI

574011 ROSHAN KUMAR PATIDAR DAYALAL MALE GEN77831 117.3732 YESGANGA PATIDAR

572143 PARESH PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC77832 117.3732 YESGEETA DEVI PATIDAR

423115 RAHUL BHAL SINGH MALE SC77833 117.3732 CHIRIYA

397350 SURENDRA GAWARIYA SITARAM GAWARIYA MALE SC77834 117.3732 SURJA DEVI

201655 NISHANT KUMAR MORDHWAJ MALE EWS77835 117.3732 VIMLA

370134 SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77836 117.3732 SAJANA DEVI

242080 SOUMYA SHARMA INDRESH SHARMA MALE GEN77837 117.3732 YESPREETI SHARMA

556292 HEMANT  KUMAR SAINI DHANRAJ SAINI MALE OBC77838 117.3732 PREM DEVI

326153 DEV VERMA RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA MALE SC77839 117.3732 SUSHILA DEVI

394381 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SADHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC77840 117.3732 MALI DEVI

568399 DARSHNA ASODA RAMESH CHANDRA ASODA FEMALE ST77841 117.3732 YESCHANDA DEVI ASODA

546913 VARSHA CHAUDHARY PYARE LAL FEMALE OBC77842 117.3732 PARMESHWARI DEVI

408548 KANWAR LAL DAMA RAM MALE SC77843 117.3732 PAPU BAI

627891 RAJ SHARMA VIRENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS77844 117.3732 RENU SHARMA

341882 KOMAL MEENA LOKESH MEENA FEMALE ST77845 117.3732 KAILASHI DEVI

454892 AJAY SINGH RAJENDER CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77846 117.3732 PARMU DEVI

294083 MANJULA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC77847 117.3732 PREM LATA

340582 RAJU PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77848 117.3732 TULSA DEVI

458613 REVANT RAM MEGHWAL RAWAT RAM MALE SC77849 117.3551 JHAMKU DEVI

321845 VIKAS KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC77850 117.3551 GUDDI DEVI

343546 SURESH KUMAR JAT MALI RAM JAT MALE OBC77851 117.3551 SHARWANI DEVI

211196 MAHEEP PAREEK MADAN MOHAN PAREEK MALE GEN77852 117.3551 LEELA DEVI

437103 VIKAS JETA RAM MALE OBC77853 117.3551 PREM LATA

367007 MOHAR SINGH GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC77854 117.3551 SHANTI DEVI GURJAR

337763 GIRRAJ PRASAD BAIRWA MUKHARAM BAIRWA MALE SC77855 117.3551 NARVADA DEVI

501495 SUSHIL SAINI RAM PAL SAINI MALE OBC77856 117.3551 PHOOLA BAI

530028 RAVINDRA KUMAR RANA INDRA LAL RANA MALE SC77857 117.3551 GULAB DEVI

608005 NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC77858 117.3551 SUMAN KANWAR

142965 RAM SINGH HEMA SINGH MALE OBC77859 117.3551 LAXMI

529130 VINOD REGAR MANGI LAL REGAR MALE SC77860 117.3551 CHUNNI DEVI

201964 VISHNU BAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC77861 117.3551 KAMLA
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398230 AKHIL YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC77862 117.3551 SHAKUNTALA YADAV

346073 SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY SHRINARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77863 117.3551 GULLI DEVI

380119 ADITYA GODARA SUBHKARAN GODARA MALE OBC77864 117.3551 SAJANA DEVI

314247 RAHUL SINGH AMAR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS77865 117.3551 MITHLESH DEVI

305263 DARSHANA SATYA PARKASH FEMALE OBC77866 117.3551 URMILA

404660 HITENDRA KUMAR BUNKER BABULAL BUNKER MALE SC77867 117.3551 SANTI DEVI

603967 CHIRAG SALVI AMRIT LAL MALE SC77868 117.3551 YESSAVITA DEVI

345419 CHETNA PAHADIYA RAJESH PAHADIYA FEMALE SC77869 117.3551 RAJESHWARI PAHADIYA

447575 BHAWNA SITA RAM FEMALE OBC77870 117.3551 SHAMA DEVI

607557 SUNIL PRAJAPAT GANPAT LAL MALE OBC77871 117.3551 SHANTI DEVI

318379 KUNAL SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA MALE OBC77872 117.3551 BABITA SHARMA

185204 MANISH KUMAR JALMA RAM MALE OBC77873 117.3551 KANU DEVI

193366 TINKU PRAKASH MALE OBC77874 117.3551 KUSUM

575671 HEMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN77875 117.3551 YESNEERU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

292365 MUKESH ROJH RANDHEER ROJH MALE OBC77876 117.3551 SEEMA DEVI

457493 VIJAY SONI MEGHRAJ SONI MALE OBC77877 117.3551 SANTOSH SONI

210437 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77878 117.3551 SUSHEELA DEVI

543464 PRAMILA MAHESH KUMAR GODARA FEMALE OBC77879 117.3551 SUMITRA DEVI

503518 NEMI CHAND BABOO LAL MALE OBC77880 117.3551 HARKU

307171 KAMLESH RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC77881 117.3551 PARWATI

362073 SURAJ YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV MALE OBC77882 117.3551 SANTOSH DEVI

258495 KARISHMA KUMARI VED GIRRAJ PRASAD BAIRWA FEMALE SC77883 117.3551 SUMAN DEVI

197668 MONIKA SINGH BEEDHA SINGH FEMALE OBC77884 117.3551 KUSUM

578270 UJJAWAL RAWAL NARAYAN RAWAL MALE GEN77885 117.3551 YESNIRMALA RAWAL

557577 KHUSHIRAM SAINI GOPAL MALI MALE OBC77886 117.3551 SHANTI DEVI

354337 AMIT KUMAR MEENA GOPI RAM MEENA MALE ST77887 117.3551 LALI DEVI

154791 HEMRAJ GURJAR RANGLAL GURJAR MALE MBC77888 117.3551 CHHOTI DEVI

490561 DILKHUSH MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST77889 117.3551 PREM DEVI

630576 NEERAJ BHARDWAJ SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS77890 117.3551 SHARDA DEVI

613936 JYOTI YADAV NATTHU RAM FEMALE OBC77891 117.3551 MANJU DEVI

124500 KARTAR JAT MADAN LAL JAT MALE OBC77892 117.3551 RAMESHWARI DEVI

192373 AKHILESH KUMAR HARISINGH SAINI MALE OBC77893 117.3551 INDRA DEVI

187478 BHANU SATA RAM FEMALE OBC77894 117.3551 JAMNA DEVI

584193 RAJESH PRAJAPAT HEERALAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC77895 117.3551 YESKAMLA DEVI PRAJAPAT

382276 NEHA BADGUJAR HEMRAJ BADGUJAR FEMALE SC77896 117.3551 ANITA BADGUJAR

511518 ANIL BENIWAL DINESH BENIWAL MALE OBC77897 117.3551 MUNNI DEVI

336520 GULSHAN KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC77898 117.3551 SUNITA DEVI

505299 URMILA LATIYAL RAMESHWARLAL LATIYAL FEMALE OBC77899 117.3551 PATASEE DEVI

429672 DEEPA JANGIR MANGAL CHAND JANGIR FEMALE OBC77900 117.3551 MOHANI DEVI

260800 AKHIL KUMAR CHOPRA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS77901 117.3551 SUNITA SHARMA

607171 VINOD PRAJAPAT JASA RAM MALE OBC77902 117.3551 SANTOSH DEVI

442531 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77903 117.3551 SAMU DEVI CHOUDHARY

214695 RAJU BAIRWA JAGANNATH BAIRWA MALE SC77904 117.3551 MOHANI DEVI

264971 PRIYANKA GURJAR FATEH SINGH FEMALE MBC77905 117.3551 SUMAN DEVI

356508 KHUSHABU SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS77906 117.3551 MANJU DEVI

172689 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS77907 117.3551 MANNI DEVI

627829 NISHA JADON VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS77908 117.3551 KUSUMA DEVI

410654 RAHUL PATEL JUTHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77909 117.3551 METI DEVI

305524 BARKHA SUTHAR GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC77910 117.3551 SUSHILA DEVI

462104 HARISH SAIN JASA RAM MALE OBC77911 117.3551 SEETA DEVI

619587 RINKU KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC77912 117.3551 SANTOSH DEVI

232416 DALCHAND SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS77913 117.3551 DROPATI DEVI

223839 SANJEEV SINGH CHAUHAN MAHESH CHANDRA CHAUHAN MALE EWS77914 117.3370 MUNNI DEVI

212157 RAM KRISAN SHARMA JAGADISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS77915 117.3370 DURGA DEVI

285043 SANDEEP KUMAR GOPI RAM MALE OBC77916 117.3370 FANKNI DEVI

432859 SANJAY KUMAR HARBHAJ RAM MALE OBC77917 117.3370 ELCHI

504230 SUSHIL KUMAR LATIYAL RAM LAL LATIYAL MALE OBC77918 117.3370 SHANTI DEVI

139460 CHETANA PARIHAR MANGI LAL PARIHAR FEMALE SC77919 117.3370 KAMLA

409027 MOOL SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC77920 117.3370 HAWA KANWAR

478348 MANOJ KUMAR YOGI MUTHRESH YOGI MALE OBC77921 117.3370 MANGI DEVI
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330797 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA PAWAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST77922 117.3370 SUMAN DEVI

575246 MUKESH NATH MAHENDRA NATH MALE SC77923 117.3370 VIMLA DEVI

569787 SANDEEP PATIDAR VAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC77924 117.3370 YESBHURI

203242 RAVINDRA SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE SC77925 117.3370 PREMWATI

363529 SURBHI PAREEK TEK CHAND PAREEK FEMALE GEN77926 117.3370 USHA PAREEK

452736 RAMESH CHOUDHARI KISHOR RAM MALE OBC77927 117.3370 GITA DEVI

476820 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHERULAL MEENA MALE ST77928 117.3370 BACCHI BAI MEENA

233937 PRAMILA GODARA RAM NARAYAN FEMALE OBC77929 117.3370 MEERA DEVI

235387 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA NARSINGH LAL MEENA MALE ST77930 117.3370 INDRA BAI

463352 GIRDHAR SINGH MAG SINGH MALE EWS77931 117.3370 SAGAR KANWAR

521082 RIZWAN BAIG HAMID BAIG MALE GEN77932 117.3370 FIROZA BANO

254832 MANOJ KUMAR MEGHWAL GHEESA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC77933 117.3370 KISHNA DEVI

122433 DEVI LAL BAJIYA MOHAN LAL BAJIYA MALE OBC77934 117.3370 GEETA DEVI

374699 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST77935 117.3370 ANITA DEVI

182498 RAVINDRA SINGH JODHRAJ SINGH MALE EWS77936 117.3370 KAILASH KANWAR

319484 SHAKEER KHAN LALLA KHAN MALE OBC77937 117.3370 NOOR JAHAN

395466 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC77938 117.3370 SHARLI DEVI

600444 DEEPAK DAVER RAMESH CHAND DAVER MALE EWS77939 117.3370 YESGEETA DEVI

331237 AMAN SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS77940 117.3370 KRISHANA DEVI

562109 SHUBHAM JAIN CHAND MAL JAIN MALE EWS77941 117.3370 FOOLWATI DEVI

631530 ATUL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC77942 117.3370 RAJBALA DEVI

427685 NEHA VERMA BANSHIDHAR VERMA FEMALE OBC77943 117.3370 SHYAMKALA

215372 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA SOJI RAM MEENA MALE ST77944 117.3370 PREM DEVI

167659 GAJAL MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST77945 117.3370 RAJANTI MEENA

187916 MAHIPAL DAN JEK DAN MALE OBC77946 117.3370 MOHAN KANWAR

538049 MOHAMMED BILAL KHAN IQBAL KHAN MALE EWS77947 117.3370 NASEEM BANO

514628 PRITAM BHATI VIKAS KUMAR BHATI MALE OBC77948 117.3370 TEENA KUMARI BHATI

624662 DEVENDRA KUMAR BAGHELA HARPAL MALE MBC77949 117.3370 KAMLA DEVI

508115 LEKHRAJ REGAR ANDA RAM MALE SC77950 117.3370 BIDAMI DEVI

336786 SANTOSH PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC77951 117.3370 SEEMA DEVI

571800 SHUBHAM KALAL DINESH KUMAR KALAL MALE OBC77952 117.3370 YESRAMILA DEVI

458640 SURENDRA SAHADEV RAM MALE OBC77953 117.3370 RAMKANVREE

463166 PREMA RAM SHARMA HARMANA RAM MALE EWS77954 117.3370 JAMNA DEVI

134357 ADITYA DADHICH UMASHANKAR DADHICH MALE EWS77955 117.3370 SHANTI DEVI

550537 PIYUSH PRAJAPAT ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC77956 117.3370 DURGA DEVI

520849 RAKSHA KUMARI VYAS MUKESH VYAS FEMALE EWS77957 117.3370 YESTULSI DEVI VYAS

529735 SUNIL NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC77958 117.3370 LAHARI DEVI

457560 BHAGWAN RAM SURJANRAM MALE OBC77959 117.3370 BABURI

373899 LALIT KUMAR JAKHAR BHINWA RAM MALE OBC77960 117.3370 MOHANI DEVI

539347 MANISHA NEHRA MAHENDRA SINGH NEHRA FEMALE OBC77961 117.3370 BIRMA DEVI

142616 PRADEEP SAINI PURUSHOTAM SAINI MALE OBC77962 117.3370 SARITA DEVI

330146 KAJAL SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN77963 117.3370 KANTA DEVI SHARMA

218238 RAM LAL TELI PREM CHAND TELI MALE OBC77964 117.3370 LAXMI DEVI TELI

511527 SUMAN BAJYA KESA RAM BAJYA FEMALE OBC77965 117.3370 CHUKA DEVI

580674 AHARI RAVIPRAKASH DEVILAL DEVILAL MALE ST77966 117.3188 YESKAMLA

214929 JAISHREE JOSHI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE EWS77967 117.3188 KANCHAN JOSHI

244314 UDAI SINGH RATHORE MADAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN77968 117.3188 DARIYAW KUNWAR

546510 ABHILASHA HANS RAJ FEMALE OBC77969 117.3188 MANJU DEVI

458298 RAGHUVEER SINGH KHET SINGH MALE OBC77970 117.3188 KANCHAN KANWAR

340915 KAMLESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC77971 117.3188 MOHANI DEVI

533392 SEEMA MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST77972 117.3188 RAMESHI DEVI

477553 SURENDRA MEENA OM PRAKASH MALE ST77973 117.3188 SANTOSH BAI

325133 KIRAN YADAV RAJPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC77974 117.3188 SANTOSH YADAV

455696 CHOKHA RAM SARAN BANKA RAM MALE OBC77975 117.3188 PEMPON DEVI

326652 SUMAN KUMARI YADAV RAM KARAN YADAV FEMALE OBC77976 117.3188 PREM DEVI

463137 AIDAN RAM POONMA RAM MALE OBC77977 117.3188 GOMTI

474883 HARISH BHAT SHESH KARAN BHAT MALE OBC77978 117.3188 LAD BAI

512384 VARSHA SINGH LAKHAWAT MAHIPAL SINGH LAKHAWAT FEMALE OBC77979 117.3188 MANJU KANWAR

217508 ANIL PURI SHAMBHU PURI MALE OBC77980 117.3188 BALI DEVI

411004 SARITA KUMARI VIRDICHAND FEMALE OBC77981 117.3188 RAMESHWARI DEVI
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412820 RAMBILAS LODHA HARIOM LODHA MALE OBC77982 117.3188 TULSEE BAI

376458 ANJU CHOUDHARY PRABHAT CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC77983 117.3188 SANTI DEVI

529437 MENALRAJ RATHORE KESHAR SINGH MALE GEN77984 117.3188 ARUNA RANAWAT

125072 ANIL KUMAR YADAV MALI RAM YADAV MALE OBC77985 117.3188 BHAGAWANI DEVI

554531 KHUSHIRAM PRAJAPAT HANUMAN KUMHAR MALE OBC77986 117.3188 RAM GAHANI

363536 DEVENDRA SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC77987 117.3188 SURESH KANWAR

607487 PRAKASH CHOUHAN DAVA RAM MALE SC77988 117.3188 SHARDA DEVI

248425 KHATIK SURESH BANSHI LAL MALE SC77989 117.3188 SHANTI DEVI

396386 AFSANA MANIYAR MUMTAJ KHAN MANIYAR FEMALE OBC77990 117.3188 NOOR BANO

202872 GUDDU SAINI HARI SINGH MALE OBC77991 117.3188 CHANDRI

435227 JYOTI RAMKISHORE JALIYAWARA FEMALE OBC77992 117.3188 SHANTI DEVI

513716 ARVIND SINGH MANGU SINGH MALE GEN77993 117.3188 PUSHPA KANWAR

163940 ABHISHEK TIWARI RAMAVATAR TIWARI MALE GEN77994 117.3188 SEEMA TIWARI

573466 DEVENDRA SINGH DEVRA DALPAT SINGH DEVRA MALE GEN77995 117.3188 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

385132 BALDEV YADAV GANESH RAM YADAV MALE OBC77996 117.3188 GORA DEVI

616114 ANSHU CHOUDHARY ASHRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC77997 117.3188 VIMALA DEVI

543597 SUMAN BAGARIA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC77998 117.3188 CHHOTI DEVI

392706 AJAY KUMAR SONI CHANDRA PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC77999 117.3188 MAYA DEVI SONI

526875 HEMANT SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU MALE OBC78000 117.3188 SITA DEVI

261703 AYUSHI SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER JAIMAN FEMALE EWS78001 117.3188 SUMAN SHARMA

472091 JYOTI NENIWAL RAMESH CHAND KHATEEK FEMALE SC78002 117.3188 MAYA DEVI

202473 BHAVANA SHARMA RAM DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS78003 117.3188 SAROJ SHARMA

127048 MAINA CHOUDHARY KANA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC78004 117.3188 SAYARI DEVI

605351 DINESH GURJAR PRATAP RAM MALE MBC78005 117.3188 RUKMA DEVI

447940 RAHUL MUNDEL MAGNI RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC78006 117.3188 PAPPU DEVI

548658 ANJU KUMARI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC78007 117.3188 RAM DEVI

181562 ASMA NAZ HAIDAR ALI FEMALE OBC78008 117.3188 SHABANA BANO

315083 SANJAY KUMAR RAMVTAR MALE MBC78009 117.3188 SHARDA DEVI

280401 SANJAY MEDARAM MALE SC78010 117.3188 RESHMA DEVI

430747 PRINCE KHETA RAM MALE OBC78011 117.3188 ANU DEVI

582679 CHAITANYA KUMAR MEHTA DEVSHANKER MEHTA MALE GEN78012 117.3188 YESPREMALATA MEHTA

166144 SANDEEP YADAV RAMESHWAR DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC78013 117.3188 SAROJ DEVI

481566 DEEPAK SINGH NRISINGH SINGH MALE EWS78014 117.3188 MAMTA KANWAR

544711 PAYAL KUMAWAT MUKESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78015 117.3188 SURGYAN DEVI

436937 SAWAI SINGH RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS78016 117.3188 DHAPU KANWAR

139494 SEEMA SHREE GOPAL FEMALE OBC78017 117.3007 SUMAN DEVI

381754 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMBILASH MEENA MALE ST78018 117.3007 BAJRANGI DEVI

508864 MAHENDRA KUMAR BISHNOI MANIRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC78019 117.3007 EXMRAM CHANI

180839 SURESH KUMAR SUMAN HARISHANKAR SUMAN MALE OBC78020 117.3007 RAJESH BAI

243834 BABU LAL JAT JAGNATH JAT MALE OBC78021 117.3007 THAMMU BAI

301366 BRAHAM LATA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC78022 117.3007 NIRMALA

349718 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV HARSAHAY YADAV MALE OBC78023 117.3007 SURGYANI DEVI

283361 CHUNI LAL KRISHAN DAS MALE OBC78024 117.3007 RATANA DEVI

429342 MANJU KUMARI BEER SINGH FEMALE SC78025 117.3007 SHARADA DEVI

131447 MAHENDRA KUMAR KULDEEP RADHEY SHYAM KULDEEP MALE SC78026 117.3007 KAMLA DEVI

256530 NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST78027 117.3007 KAMALA DEVI MEENA

476135 HEMRAJ GURJAR CHHITAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC78028 117.3007 MANA BAI

579861 RAJENDRA PATEL NATHU LAL PATEL MALE OBC78029 117.3007 YESGANGA PATEL

523751 YOGESH GARG NEMA RAM MALE SC78030 117.3007 MUNNA DEVI

512771 PAWAN RAM AWATAR MALE OBC78031 117.3007 TULSA DEVI

352219 MANEESH KUMAR BAIRWA ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC78032 117.3007 PUSHPA DEVI

501318 SURENDRA KUMAR SHAKYAWAL DHANRAJ MALE SC78033 117.3007 MEENA SHAKYAWAL

544623 POOJA HARITWAL RICHHPAL HARITWAL FEMALE OBC78034 117.3007 GEETA DEVI

153087 GAURAV KUMAR CHHATTAR SINGH MALE SC78035 117.3007 KASHMEERI DEVI

559413 SHEELA JANGID NANDKISHOR JANGID FEMALE OBC78036 117.3007 RADHA DEVI

469536 NIMA RAM MEHAKA RAM MALE OBC78037 117.3007 SINGARI DEVI

187173 RAJENDRA JATOL LEELA RAM MALE SC78038 117.3007 SUA DEVI

201364 MANVENDRA SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78039 117.3007 SADHNA DEVI

390413 RATAN LAL GURJAR BABULAL GURJAR MALE MBC78040 117.3007 ANOF DEVI

359250 SURENDRA MANDRALIYA BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC78041 117.3007 RAJJO DEVI
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373805 VIKENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA MALE ST78042 117.3007 GORANTI MEENA

234765 FULANTA KANHAIYA LAL GOCHAR FEMALE MBC78043 117.3007 TEEJU BAI

314067 SACHIN SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS78044 117.3007 NIRMALA DEVI

315311 YASHVEER SINGH BAJEYA SULTAN SINGH BAJEYA MALE OBC78045 117.3007 SANTOSH DEVI

482181 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA RADHESYAM MEENA MALE ST78046 117.3007 LATA DEVI

619670 GUDIYA HEERA LAL FEMALE OBC78047 117.3007 BALI DEVI

622611 PRAKASH MEGHWAL SARWAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC78048 117.3007 NARBADA DEVI

580950 HARSH DAVE MANOJ DAVE MALE GEN78049 117.3007 YESSUNANDA DAVE

450947 RUPA RAM BHERA RAM MALE SC78050 117.3007 DHALU DEVI

360006 CHHOTI GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR FEMALE MBC78051 117.3007 SHRAWANI DEVI

507143 SUSHILA CHHARANG BABU LAL FEMALE OBC78052 117.3007 INDRA

489538 DHARMENDRA MEENA MEGHRAJ MEENA MALE ST78053 117.3007 DEVBALA DEVI

569510 RISHABH PATEL GOUTAM LAL PATEL MALE OBC78054 117.3007 YESFULWANTI DEVI

131147 MAMTA CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN JAT FEMALE OBC78055 117.3007 LADA DEVI

540349 KAVITA VERMA TEJKARAN VERMA FEMALE SC78056 117.3007 SAVITRI DEVI

617460 KISHORE SANKHALA PARMESHWAR LAL MALE SC78057 117.3007 SUGANI DEVI

547866 NEHA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS78058 117.3007 KAMALA DEVI

207133 ARTI CHOUDHARY VIKAS SINGH FEMALE EWS78059 117.3007 LAXMI DEVI

129546 POOJA SONI KAMLESH SONI FEMALE OBC78060 117.3007 MAMTA SONI

505412 RADHA BHAT BHANWAR LAL FEMALE SC78061 117.3007 PREM DEVI

279726 RAJENDER KUMAR SHYOKARAN MALE SC78062 117.3007 SUMITRA

171363 SACHIN KUMAR MINA MANDORI LAL MINA MALE ST78063 117.3007 MATTO DEVI

181719 MAYANK JANGID AANAND KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC78064 117.3007 NIRANJANA JANGID

495607 NARENDRA NAGARWAL BRIJMOHAN NAGARWAL MALE SC78065 117.3007 MAMTA BAIRWA

245445 RAJU KANJAR SUVA KANJAR MALE SC78066 117.3007 JAMNA BAI

389957 ANIKET SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA MALE EWS78067 117.3007 SUNITA SHARMA

472851 HARSH VIRANA RADHA CHARAN MALE MBC78068 117.3007 ASHWIN DEVI

534442 ARTI MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST78069 117.3007 RAMGHANI DEVI

623775 BINA SAINI BHAWANI SHANKAR FEMALE OBC78070 117.3007 SUSHILA DEVI

534287 DEEPALI SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS78071 117.3007 DEVKI SHARMA

469813 SUNIL KUMAR RATNA RAM MALE OBC78072 117.3007 SOHANI DEVI

558163 RAHUL SAINI RAM AVATAR SAINI MALE OBC78073 117.3007 MANBHAR DEVI

606633 MANOJ RAMLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78074 117.3007 KANTA DEVI

133600 ABID KHAN IQBAL KHAN MALE OBC78075 117.3007 JUBEDA BANO

446773 HARENDRA NAHRU RAM MALE OBC78076 117.3007 SUKHI DEVI

328104 VIVEK HANSAVAT OM PRAKASH MALE OBC78077 117.3007 SNEHLATA DEVI

611516 SHEELA GURJAR NARESH GURJAR FEMALE MBC78078 117.3007 SUNDERI DEVI

236718 PAPPU LAL MEENA BHAIRU LAL MEENA MALE ST78079 117.2826 CHOTTA MEENA

443706 DINESH PRAJAPAT NATHU RAM MALE OBC78080 117.2826 GUTKI DEVI

225957 DEVKISHAN PRAJAPAT MAGHA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78081 117.2826 DHURI DEVI

434683 REVANT RAM GIRDHAREE RAM MALE OBC78082 117.2826 LAXMI DEVI

358302 DEEPAK KUMAR KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC78083 117.2826 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

331602 BHAG CHAND SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC78084 117.2826 CHOTI DEVI

557777 SITARAM MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST78085 117.2826 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

360683 ARJUN LAL JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC78086 117.2826 RAMESHAWRI DEVI

162598 RAJESH KUMAR NAYAK BRAJMOHAN NAYAK MALE SC78087 117.2826 UGANTA DEVI

147574 SUNIL KUMAR MALI RAM MALE OBC78088 117.2826 SAVITRI DEVI

529430 DILIP PALIWAL RAMESH CHANDRA PALIWAL MALE EWS78089 117.2826 SANTOSH DEVI

255394 SATYAVEER SINGH JEEWAN SINGH MALE EWS78090 117.2826 SUPYAR KANWAR

346102 JUGAL KISHOR BAUDDH CHIRANJI LAL MALE SC78091 117.2826 SHANTI DEVI

291025 SYOPAT RAM JAI SINGH MALE SC78092 117.2826 BHURI DEVI

262707 SURESH KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST78093 117.2826 DHHAPA DEVI MEENA

234088 KAILASH CHANDRA KAGA BHIMA RAM MALE SC78094 117.2826 PAPPU DEVI

343249 AMEETA KUMAWAT NIRMAL KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78095 117.2826 MEENAKSHI DEVI KUMAWAT

138172 VINOD KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC78096 117.2826 BIMLA DEVI

253536 ANJANA RAN SINGH FEMALE OBC78097 117.2826 PARVATI DEVI

178068 WASIM AKRAM ABDUL SALAM MALE OBC78098 117.2826 KHEROON NISHA

539262 TILAKRAJ MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST78099 117.2826 SANTARA DEVI

512427 LALIT KUMAR JETHA RAM MALE OBC78100 117.2826 BHANWARI DEVI

237344 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM SGAR MEENA MALE ST78101 117.2826 PRAKASHI BAI
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229571 BANSHI LAL MEGHWAL PURKHA RAM MALE SC78102 117.2826 PARVATI DEVI

473370 BHAGY SHRI CHETIWAL SHIV KUMAR CHETIWAL FEMALE SC78103 117.2826 KUSUM

503863 SAWAI INANIYA PADAMA RAM MALE OBC78104 117.2826 MANFUL DEVI

475437 PRADHAN SINGH GURJAR LAKHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC78105 117.2826 DROPATI DEVI

368092 KULDEEP SHARMA KEDAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS78106 117.2826 ANITA DEVI SHARMA

285828 AMANDEEP RAI KHAYALI RAM MALE OBC78107 117.2826 KAMLA DEVI

361442 KAPIL KUMAR SHARAMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS78108 117.2826 SARITA SHARMA

319180 SUNIL KUMAR DAGAR SURGYAN DAGAR MALE OBC78109 117.2826 KANTA DEVI

152447 NEHA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS78110 117.2826 SANTOSH SHARMA

403602 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGID KAMLESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC78111 117.2826 ASHA KUMARI JANGID

204290 MOHAN SINGH TEJ SINGH MALE OBC78112 117.2826 BULBUL

217869 SHUBHAM CHOUHAN NARAYAN CHOUHAN MALE SC78113 117.2826 VARSHA CHOUHAN

421718 PRITAM SUMER SINGH MALE SC78114 117.2826 SUMITRA DEVI

331397 TUSHTI SHARMA PARMANAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS78115 117.2826 PRIYANKA SHARMA

624353 SHANTI DIGAMBAR SINGH FEMALE MBC78116 117.2826 OMVATI DEVI

322702 JEETRAM MEENA MEGHRAM MEENA MALE ST78117 117.2826 BARFI DEVI

293880 BHAWNA GEHLOT RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC78118 117.2826 SANTOSH GEHLOT

220441 MANOJ BABU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC78119 117.2826 DURGA DEVI

451147 CHANDRIKA SINGH CHOUDHARY BABU SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC78120 117.2826 DEVI KUMARI

227159 OM PRAKASH GODARA RATANA RAM GODARA MALE OBC78121 117.2826 RAMI DEVI

240063 Pinky Meena Madanlal Meena FEMALE ST78122 117.2826 RAM MURTI BAI

430599 DILIP SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS78123 117.2826 MEERA KANWAR

208060 ASHOK KUMAR KHATI RADHESHYAM  KHATI MALE OBC78124 117.2826 LILA DEVI

215392 VINOD KUMHAR MAHAVEER KUMHAR MALE OBC78125 117.2826 LALI DEVI

159561 SAURAV MEENA LALJI MEENA MALE ST78126 117.2826 GORDHANI MEENA

298328 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY LALCHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC78127 117.2826 SAROJ CHOUDHARY

185547 SADDAM KHAN RAHAMTULLA KHAN MALE OBC78128 117.2826 SINDHU

510104 ANSHU RAM NIWAS FEMALE OBC78129 117.2826 KAMALA

453141 RAJU RAM PAPPA RAM MALE ST78130 117.2826 AGARON DEVI

352733 RAVINDRA PAL RAJPOOT AJIT PAL RAJPOOT MALE EWS78131 117.2826 SAVITRI DEVI

380652 POOJA MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST78132 117.2826 KAILASHI DEVI

189198 KAVITA UMMED SINGH FEMALE EWS78133 117.2826 SUSHEELA DEVI

317354 ASHOK BAGHEL RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE MBC78134 117.2826 MUNNI DEVI

180641 NIHARIKA VAISHNAV SURESH VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC78135 117.2826 ANITA VAISHNAV

364924 ASHISH KUMAR KHATNAWAL MAHESH CHAND MALE SC78136 117.2826 MAMTA DEVI

171727 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV RAGHUVEER YADAV MALE OBC78137 117.2826 INDRA DEVI

219914 PAPPU SINGH PREM SINGH MALE EWS78138 117.2826 SAYAR KANWAR

126096 RAJENDRA KUNKAL NANU RAM KUNKAL MALE OBC78139 117.2826 VISHANI DEVI

450401 SUNIL PATEL GHANSHYAM PATEL MALE OBC78140 117.2826 KAMLA PATEL

574256 RAVI PATIDAR KAMLESH PATIDAR MALE OBC78141 117.2826 YESMAYA PATIDAR

451569 JAGDISH VISHNA RAM MALE OBC78142 117.2826 RAJO DEVI

620129 ANISHA KUMAWAT RATANLAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78143 117.2826 RAMESHWARI DEVI

529748 VARSHA RAO MANOHAR SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC78144 117.2645 MANJU KUNWER RAO

267597 BIJENDRA SINGH MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST78145 117.2645 MUNNI BAI

170089 SANJAY SINGH GIRRAJ SINGH MALE EWS78146 117.2645 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

325071 RAHUL KUMAR KIRORIA DHARAM PAL MALE OBC78147 117.2645 VIMALA DEVI

150201 PRADEEP SINWAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC78148 117.2645 SOHANI DEVI

247911 TEENA KUMARI JAT MANGI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC78149 117.2645 CHANDI BAI

182208 JYOTI BALA SHAKYAWAL JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC78150 117.2645 FULVATI BAI

415140 PIYUSH MEWARA RAMSWARUP MEWARA MALE OBC78151 117.2645 RATAN BAI

364068 MANISHA AGRAWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS78152 117.2645 INDRA GUPTA

618587 MADAN LAL JETHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC78153 117.2645 VIMALA DEVI

464400 RAMNARESH FARRODA GANESH RAM MALE OBC78154 117.2645 GANGA DEVI

556388 VINOD CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78155 117.2645 PREM DEVI

260536 MANMOHAN SINGH MEENA JAGSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST78156 117.2645 MOHINI DEVI

534124 AYUSH KUMAR MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS78157 117.2645 KRISHNA SHARMA

387392 SATEESH KUMAR BAIRWA NORAT MAL BAIRWA MALE SC78158 117.2645 CHANDA DEVI

285497 MUKESH KUMAR OMPARKESH MALE OBC78159 117.2645 POONAM DEVI

363121 REKHA GUPTA SHARVAN KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS78160 117.2645 SHEELA DEVI

154637 NAVEEN KHAN SABBIR KHAN MALE OBC78161 117.2645 KULSUM
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288445 SANJAY KUMAR SATPAL MALE OBC78162 117.2645 LALI BAI

179841 HANUMAN GAUTAM DEENDAYAL GAUTAM MALE EWS78163 117.2645 PRATIBHA GAUTAM

348410 MAHESH GURJAR BIRDI CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC78164 117.2645 PREM DEVI

200712 HITESH PARASHAR POORAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN78165 117.2645 SUNEETA SHARMA

214518 REKHA KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78166 117.2645 LAHRI DEVI

408689 ANJALI SWAMI JAGDISH PURI FEMALE OBC78167 117.2645 SUGNA DEVI

316941 SONAKSHI SWAMI KEDAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC78168 117.2645 SANTOSH DEVI

386563 PARUL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA FEMALE GEN78169 117.2645 SUMAN SHARMA

605019 SANDEEP KUMAR SUKH LAL MALE SC78170 117.2645 KOYALI DEVI

599547 NAYAN PATIDAR KACHRU PATIDAR MALE OBC78171 117.2645 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

257142 SHIVANI KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS78172 117.2645 SEEMA DEVI

511341 MONIKA BENIWAL CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC78173 117.2645 PUNI DEVI

553779 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC78174 117.2645 RATANI DEVI

380940 MOHIT TAILOR SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC78175 117.2645 BINA DEVI

612215 ASHUTOSH YADAV SARJEET YADAV MALE OBC78176 117.2645 MANOJ DEVI

512047 DHIRENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS78177 117.2645 RAGHU KANWAR

471286 VANDANA MEENA KARU MEENA FEMALE ST78178 117.2645 SUNITA BAI

517813 RIZWAN SARFRAJ MALE OBC78179 117.2645 JAMILA BANO

309468 AMBIKA BALBIR SINGH KASWAN FEMALE OBC78180 117.2645 INDRA DEVI

212249 SURENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT PRAMOD SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS78181 117.2645 HEM KANWAR

595532 LAV VYAS ANIL VYAS MALE GEN78182 117.2645 YESRANJANA VYAS

536596 ASHISH MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST78183 117.2645 BARFI DEVI

234872 ASTHA RATHORE DHARMENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC78184 117.2645 SPBHAGWATI SAHU

565882 RONAK JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS78185 117.2645 ASHA DEVI

340161 VIKAS SINGH RAJPUT VIKRAM SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS78186 117.2645 HANSA KANWAR

471427 SONIYA JAGMOHAN JAT FEMALE OBC78187 117.2645 BABITA

611857 NAVEEN SAINI RUDMAL SAINI MALE OBC78188 117.2645 REKHA DEVI

498693 DEEPAK MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST78189 117.2645 ANITA

268295 BHAVANA TIWARI RAJESH TIWARI FEMALE EWS78190 117.2645 MANJU DEVI

403691 RAM LAL MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST78191 117.2464 JYANA DEVI MEENA

371106 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA BUDHA LAL MEENA MALE ST78192 117.2464 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

549940 PRAKASH KUMAR LALARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC78193 117.2464 PANKU DEVI

296348 ASHWANI KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC78194 117.2464 JAMANA DEVI

626962 MUNFED MUBEEN MALE OBC78195 117.2464 RAHEEMAN

532902 YOGITA SINDHI ASHOK KUMAR SINDHI FEMALE GEN78196 117.2464 HEMLATA

254049 VIJENDRA SINGH BHAL SINGH MALE SC78197 117.2464 PREMA DEVI

292837 CHANDRABHAN MURARI LAL MALE OBC78198 117.2464 KALAWATI DEVI

510241 GOVIND PRASAD PAREEK NARSINGH PRASAD MALE GEN78199 117.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

450580 BALVEER NAGAURA MANA RAM MALE SC78200 117.2464 MANJU DEVI

364106 TEJRAM SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC78201 117.2464 BACCHI DEVI

123937 MOOLCHAND SESHMA GOPAL LAL MALE OBC78202 117.2464 MANBHARI DEVI

425497 USHA KUMARI GOPAL RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC78203 117.2464 SUMITRA DEVI

359048 YOGESH MEENA HARI CHARAN MEENA MALE ST78204 117.2464 MULI DEVI

437550 SANJAY OM PRAKASH MALE OBC78205 117.2464 GAHARI DEVI

425285 PRAMOD SAINI SHREE RAM SAINI MALE OBC78206 117.2464 MANJU SAINI

302789 SUMAN JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC78207 117.2464 SILOCHANA DEVI

517371 KALPESH KUMAR DEWASI VARDA RAM MALE MBC78208 117.2464 SEEMA DEVI

343370 ROHIT KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC78209 117.2464 LADA DEVI

587059 KAMLESH KUMAR TIRGAR VELIYA TIRGAR MALE SC78210 117.2464 YESSUKHI DEVI

225912 SUNIL GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC78211 117.2464 SOMA DEVI

415517 TEENA KUMARI NAGAR RAMBHAROSH NAGAR FEMALE OBC78212 117.2464 SURESH NAGAR

339673 POOJA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS78213 117.2464 HEM LATA DEVI

558623 MANISH NAKWAL RAJESH NAKWAL MALE SC78214 117.2464 SUNITA DEVI

421969 ROHIT SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS78215 117.2464 ANITA SHARMA

511335 SUMAN SIYAK SAHDEV FEMALE OBC78216 117.2464 BALI DEVI

488416 MONIKA RAV GANGA BISHAN RAV FEMALE OBC78217 117.2464 ANITA RAV

288217 VIVEK ARUN KUMAR MALE OBC78218 117.2464 DROPTI DEVI

267096 ZAFAR ALI ABDUL AJIJ MALE OBC78219 117.2464 MEENA

611789 DAYANAND VERMA RAMRATAN VERMA MALE SC78220 117.2464 SANTOSH DEVI

528148 CHETAN SUTHAR JAGDISH SUTHAR MALE OBC78221 117.2464 PUSHPA SUTHAR
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188151 CHENA RAM TIKU RAM MALE OBC78222 117.2464 RADHA DEVI

409989 ISHWAR LAL CHUNA RAM MALE OBC78223 117.2464 IMIYA DEVI

239749 KAPIL GURJAR MAHAVEER GURJAR MALE MBC78224 117.2464 LAAD KANWAR

304377 KANCHAN VED PRAKASH FEMALE OBC78225 117.2464 ANSUIA

361060 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST78226 117.2464 SANTOSH MEENA

532691 PRIYANKA KUMARI GOUR KAILASH CHAND GOUR FEMALE OBC78227 117.2464 KRISHNA DEVI

300285 MONIKA SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC78228 117.2464 SITA

439877 PRAMOD GEHLOT JEEVRAJ GEHLOT MALE OBC78229 117.2464 ANJU DEVI

578443 PARESH PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC78230 117.2464 YESRAMILA DEVI PATIDAR

454457 KESAR DEWASI JASWANTA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC78231 117.2464 SPPARWATI DEWASI

506446 RAMSWAROOP BEEJARAM MALE SC78232 117.2464 TIJA DEVI

451235 CHANDAN DAS RAKAWAT POONAM DAS MALE OBC78233 117.2464 SHANTI DEVI

438907 KHUSHPAL SINGH RATHORE KARANI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS78234 117.2464 KAILASH KANWAR

418471 SONU SATYAVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC78235 117.2464 SANTRA DEVI

491223 SHELESH MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST78236 117.2464 BASANTI BAI

442798 MANISH BISHNOI GOPALA RAM MALE OBC78237 117.2464 ALCHI

383644 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST78238 117.2464 KAMLI DEVI

554103 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA MALE ST78239 117.2464 RAMPYARI DEVI

212631 OM PRAKASH REGAR NORAT MAL REGAR MALE SC78240 117.2464 LAAD DEVI

407587 KRISHNA GARG SUKHARAM GARG MALE SC78241 117.2464 KAMLA DEVI

507320 MAHENDRA RUPARAM DEVASI MALE MBC78242 117.2464 DHAGLI DEVI

544639 PAYAL SAINI MOOLCHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC78243 117.2464 KAVITA SAINI

433719 MADAN LAL JUGTA RAM MALE OBC78244 117.2464 PURO DEVI

463102 MAHENDRA SINGH SANGRAM SINGH MALE EWS78245 117.2464 KALU KANWAR

185501 HARKHU JETHA RAM FEMALE OBC78246 117.2464 KEKU DEVI

314166 JAYRAM MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA MALE ST78247 117.2464 PREM DEVI MEENA

139793 VIKAS RAJPUROHIT MAHENDRA RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS78248 117.2464 SAROJ KANWAR

494775 BHEEMRAJ MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST78249 117.2283 TASVEER BAI

154700 ROHIT AGRAWAL BHAGIRATH PRASAD AGRAWAL MALE EWS78250 117.2283 SUSHILA AGRAWAL

188333 MUKESH PUROHIT JUGAL KISHORE PUROHIT MALE EWS78251 117.2283 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

124325 RAJESH KUMAR HARDEWA RAM MALE OBC78252 117.2283 SANJYA DEVI

569953 MAHENDRARAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS78253 117.2283 YESGEETA KUWAR CHOUHAN

304499 PALA RAM NIRANA RAM MALE OBC78254 117.2283 GUDDI DEVI

615428 VICKY CHETIWAL LAXMAN RAM CHETIWAL MALE SC78255 117.2283 VIMLA DEVI

312214 VIKAS KUMAR BHAG CHAND MALE OBC78256 117.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

449903 SHERA RAM DALA RAM MALE SC78257 117.2283 RUPI DEVI

433124 KAMLESH PANWAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC78258 117.2283 ANNU DEVI

386667 BRIJ MOHAN MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST78259 117.2283 RAMPYARI DEVI MEENA

389859 GULAB YADAV YUGAL KISHOR YADAV FEMALE OBC78260 117.2283 SUNDRI DEVI

512607 KULDEEP GARG NARAYAN LAL MALE SC78261 117.2283 CHETAN DEVI

152236 SHADMA BANO MOHAMMED HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC78262 117.2283 SHAHIDA BANO

350673 NARESH KUMAR GURJAR RAGHUVEER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC78263 117.2283 MOOLI DEVI

395451 DILRAJ MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA MALE ST78264 117.2283 PREM DEVI MEENA

293429 AKSHAY SHARMA MADAN LAL MALE EWS78265 117.2283 RAJ BALA

364990 ANITA MEENA KALYAN MEENA FEMALE ST78266 117.2283 RAM PYARI DEVI

452965 OM PRAKASH SHERA RAM MALE OBC78267 117.2283 CHOUTHI DEVI

462317 KARISHMA RAJPUROHIT SATYA PRAKASH FEMALE EWS78268 117.2283 CHANDRA KANTA

208541 BEENA KANWAR SHAKTAWAT MAHAVEER SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS78269 117.2283 FOOL KANWAR

445153 PABU RAM POONMA RAM MALE OBC78270 117.2283 TEEPU DEVI

333718 CHANDAN SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS78271 117.2283 SHEELA SHARMA

448903 INDRAJEET SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE GEN78272 117.2283 PREM KANWAR

142014 SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC78273 117.2283 BHOORI DEVI SAINI

447096 PRAVEEN KUMAR KHANGARA RAM MALE OBC78274 117.2283 TARA DEVI

605789 YOGESH BHATT BHAGWAN DAS BHATT MALE SC78275 117.2283 SUSHILA BHATT

454780 MADAN GOPAL RUPA RAM PATEL MALE OBC78276 117.2283 MEERA DEVI

161568 KRISHAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARI RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78277 117.2283 ASHA DEVI

482575 VISHNU GURJAR MOOL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC78278 117.2283 RAMPYARI DEVI

434230 MANISH VISHNOI SAGAR RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC78279 117.2283 KOYALI DEVI

337169 RAMGOPAL MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST78280 117.2283 NATHI DEVI

280756 GUNJAN JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC78281 117.2283 LDCPVEENA RANI
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216140 LOKESH KUMAR REGAR JAGDISH CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC78282 117.2283 AJAN BAI

493059 VIJENDRA SINGH JAT DHANJI JAT MALE OBC78283 117.2283 DROPADI DEVI

357428 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA RAM GOPAL BAIRWA MALE SC78284 117.2283 SUGNA DEVI

487985 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC78285 117.2283 RUKMA BAI

187447 SURAJ DAN TEJDAN MALE OBC78286 117.2283 INDRA KANWAR

218609 ARJUN RAM JAT REWANT RAM JAT MALE OBC78287 117.2283 RUPI DEVI

399787 BRIJMOHAN SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC78288 117.2283 RAJANTI DEVI

470130 RAJU MIRDHA PREMA RAM MALE OBC78289 117.2283 SANTOSH

558649 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST78290 117.2283 SHUSHILA DEVI

348294 AJAY KUMAR MAHAWAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC78291 117.2283 MEERA DEVI

168452 KRISHAN KUMAR JATAV SITARAM JATAV MALE SC78292 117.2283 PREMWATI

441984 DEVA RAM SURJA RAM MALE OBC78293 117.2283 SIPU DEVI

496582 VEER SINGH MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST78294 117.2283 CHAIN BAI MEENA

365476 SOHAN LAL SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS78295 117.2283 BIMLA DEVI SHARMA

306676 PREM KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC78296 117.2283 CHANDER KALA

575568 KULDIP PANCHAL KISHOR JI PANCHAL MALE OBC78297 117.2283 YESKANTA DEVI PANCHAL

214799 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM KUNWAR MEENA MALE ST78298 117.2283 KAMLESH DEVI

369228 SUMAN SAINI RAMNARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC78299 117.2283 SAHNTI DEVI

184855 DEEPAK NAGAR BIRDHI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC78300 117.2283 RASKUNJA NAGAR

387329 RAHUL YADAV ROODMAL YADAV MALE OBC78301 117.2283 SAJANA DEVI

233809 MANISH PANWAR BABULAL MALE SC78302 117.2283 RAMESHWARI DEVI

551294 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT MALE EWS78303 117.2283 LATA DEVI

407060 KULDEEP SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC78304 117.2283 SHARDA KANWAR

285066 DEEPA KISHNA RAM FEMALE SC78305 117.2283 MUMAL

514820 RAJENDRA KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE SC78306 117.2283 VIMLA DEVI

206205 AKHILESH KUMAR LAL SINGH MALE SC78307 117.2283 MALTI RANI

550088 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT JOGI RAM MALE OBC78308 117.2283 DHANNI DEVI

230642 PANKAJ KANSOTIA SAMPAT MAL KANSOTIA MALE SC78309 117.2283 BIDAMI DEVI

196079 JAGAT SINGH SAHIRAM MALE MBC78310 117.2283 KASHMEERA

627683 KOMAL PARASHAR DAMODAR LAL FEMALE EWS78311 117.2283 SUNITA

357217 RAMJI LAL SAINI KEDAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC78312 117.2283 MOHANI DEVI

378683 BALRAM PRAJAPAT IMRAT LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78313 117.2283 RAJO BAI

462282 SURENDER SINGH ACHLA RAM MALE OBC78314 117.2283 BALI DEVI

259399 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST78315 117.2283 KALI DEVI

370658 SUMAN LORA SHANWAR MAL LORA FEMALE OBC78316 117.2283 MEERA DEVI

530248 POONAM MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST78317 117.2283 SAMODARA MEENA

314539 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST78318 117.2283 SUNITA DEVI

380884 MAHIMA JANGID BADRI PRASHAD JANGID FEMALE OBC78319 117.2283 ASHA JANGID

388014 NEER CHAND SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS78320 117.2283 KAILASHI DEVI SHARMA

148352 PANKAJ KHATTI PREMA RAM MALE SC78321 117.2283 SANTOSH DEVI

343866 MAKKHAN LAL  BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC78322 117.2283 HEERA DEVI

181999 KAMALESH PRAJAPATI BASANTI LAL MALE OBC78323 117.2283 GUDDI BAI

358520 KARISHMA MAHAWAR NAND KISHORE MAHAWAR FEMALE SC78324 117.2283 SONI DEVI

221270 UNNATI PANCHARIA BANWARI LAL PANCHARIA FEMALE EWS78325 117.2283 SHYAMA DEVI

236286 SURESH KUMAR KHINCHI HAJARI LAL MALE SC78326 117.2283 HEERA BAI

169665 ABHISHEK VIRENDRA YADAV MALE OBC78327 117.2283 RAJBAKA DEVI

507174 SOHAN LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC78328 117.2283 KAILASHI

508586 SITARAM BERA JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC78329 117.2283 MUNNI DEVI

629259 NISHA FATEH CHAND FEMALE OBC78330 117.2283 GOURA DEVI

572678 DIVYRAJ SINGH SARANGDEVOT BALVEER SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE EWS78331 117.2283 LAL KUNWAR

472571 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA SUGAR SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST78332 117.2283 LALI DEVI

523788 AAYSHA RAFIQUE RAFIQUE ULLAH FEMALE EWS78333 117.2283 PARVEEN AKHTER

317294 SUNIL KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH MALE MBC78334 117.2283 KHEELVATI

227788 HARISH KUMAR TARD KANA RAM TARD MALE OBC78335 117.2283 SHANTI DEVI

230460 BHANWAR LAL GHANSHYAM SINWAR MALE OBC78336 117.2283 MANOHARI DEVI

623686 LALA RAM SHESHMA AMRA RAM SHESHMA MALE OBC78337 117.2101 EXMRADHA

230005 SHANKAR DAN KESHU DAN MALE OBC78338 117.2101 UACHAB KANWAR

417338 DURGA LAL MEGHWAL PURI LAL MALE SC78339 117.2101 GITA BAI

561301 RAMSAHAY MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST78340 117.2101 CHHOTIMEENA

518170 DINESH SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC78341 117.2101 METHI DEVEE
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586981 KAMLESH GURJAR INDRA LAL MALE MBC78342 117.2101 SHEELA

268954 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ROSHAN LAL MALE SC78343 117.2101 SUA BAI

526130 NARESH REGAR GOPI LAL REGAR MALE SC78344 117.2101 CHANDI DEVI

492613 KUNJ BIHARI MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST78345 117.2101 RATAN BAI MEENA

504191 BHAWANI SINGH GOKAL SINGH MALE EWS78346 117.2101 SAYAR KANWAR

486107 PREM SHANKER MEENA MUNISAGAR MEENA MALE ST78347 117.2101 KALAVATI BAI

571206 MAHESH MEGHWAL PRATAP JI MEGHWAL MALE SC78348 117.2101 YESMANJU BAI MEGHWAL

408171 SOGE KHAN SHER KHAN KHAN MALE OBC78349 117.2101 KHATOON

329218 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS78350 117.2101 CHANDRA KALA SHARMA

452724 PUKHA RAM PRAJAPAT DHANA RAM MALE OBC78351 117.2101 MADHU DEVI

609724 SUBHASH GOTHWAL HARI RAM GOTHWAL MALE SC78352 117.2101 KESARI DEVI

332979 SUNIL KUMAR CHANDA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST78353 117.2101 PREM DEVI MEENA

605042 SHALINI CHOUDHARY BHOLA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC78354 117.2101 SARITA

447510 BHAGA RAM SHANKAR LAL MALE SC78355 117.2101 MATHARA

460501 SURJA RAM LALA RAM MALE OBC78356 117.2101 MADU DEVI

125611 DHANRAJ REGAR TARACHAND MALE SC78357 117.2101 GEETA DEVI

396302 PAWAN KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC78358 117.2101 BASANTI DEVI

627249 DEVENDRA NARAYAN SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC78359 117.2101 RAJ KUMARI

225883 ARJUN RAM RUGHA RAM MALE SC78360 117.2101 BAGTU DEVI

445262 PARSA RAM NARSI RAM MALE OBC78361 117.2101 VALI DEVI

388522 VIKAS SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS78362 117.2101 SHAKUNTALA

437409 ANIL KUMAR SONA RAM JATOLIYA MALE SC78363 117.2101 CHAMPA DEVI

449471 MONIKA PUKHRAJ FEMALE OBC78364 117.2101 SITA

158944 SNEHPAL YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC78365 117.2101 SHARMILA DEVI

189197 GANGA RAM BABU LAL MALE OBC78366 117.2101 RAMPYAREE

141029 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH HADA KISHAN SINGH HADA MALE EWS78367 117.2101 RAJESH KANWAR

198722 LAXMAN SINGH SAINI RAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC78368 117.2101 KAMLA DEVI

250049 RAM NIWAS BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC78369 117.2101 NEEMA DEVI

211769 KULDEEP SINGH MEENA SULTAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST78370 117.2101 GEETA DEVI

409721 SURJA RAM CHHAGNA RAM MALE SC78371 117.2101 SANTOSH

564039 MANRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC78372 117.2101 RAJI DEVI

328921 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST78373 117.2101 CHHOTI DEVI MEENA

517443 MOOL SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC78374 117.2101 YESMANJU KANWAR

341016 ASHISH KUMAR FULWARIYA JAGDISH PRASAD FULWARIYA MALE SC78375 117.2101 SANGEETA DEVI

562462 HIMANSHU PATNIWAL KAILASH CHAND BALAI MALE SC78376 117.2101 MEERA DEVI

198089 NARESH UPADHYAY BHOJ PRAKASH UPADHYAY MALE GEN78377 117.2101 SUSHMA SHARMA

282778 NITISH KUMAR SHARMA SOMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN78378 117.2101 DEEPA SHARMA

161717 ANJANA BHATI KARAN SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS78379 117.2101 USHA DEVI

218119 RAJPAL JAT SHIVRAJ JAT MALE OBC78380 117.2101 LALI DEVI

267878 NEETU KUMARI MEENA KAMAL SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST78381 117.2101 SAROJ

231336 RAMKISHAN MEGHWAL PAPU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC78382 117.2101 CHUKI DEVI

294208 SUMAN RANI SHYAM SUNDER FEMALE OBC78383 117.2101 SUGNA DEVI

353104 BHAGMAL SAINI BACHCHU SINGH SAINI MALE OBC78384 117.2101 KESHANTI DEVI

254695 SARITA JAT MAHAVEER PRASAD JAT FEMALE OBC78385 117.2101 REVNTI DEVI

461620 VIKASH SIYAG FOOSA RAM MALE OBC78386 117.2101 KAMLA

447525 DEVI LAL SWAI RAM MALE EWS78387 117.2101 RUKHMO DEVI

129612 DEEPIKA NATH SHIV NATH FEMALE OBC78388 117.2101 INDRA DEVI

295446 SHEFALI BALDEV KRISHAN FEMALE EWS78389 117.2101 POONAM

340364 VIKASH CHOUDHARY HAJARI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78390 117.2101 SAVITRI DEVI

619181 KAILASH DEVI CHUNA RAM BAJROLIYA FEMALE OBC78391 117.2101 SONI DEVI

221696 VIJAYDHAR MOOND BHINYARAM MALE OBC78392 117.2101 PARAMESHWARI DEVI

194206 KARAN SINGH SHRICHAND MALE SC78393 117.2101 KAMLESH

282922 RAJESH KUMAR SURYA PRAKASH MALE OBC78394 117.2101 GUDDI DEVI

195655 SACHIN PATEL RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC78395 117.2101 VINEETA DEVI

298386 HITESH PAIWAL GANGAJAL RAM MALE EWS78396 117.2101 INDRA DEVI

233842 POOJA PRAJAPAT JETHA RAM FEMALE OBC78397 117.2101 ASHI DEVI

453932 MANGI LAL GANGA RAM MALE OBC78398 117.2101 RUKHMON DEVI

216124 NARENDRA DHAKER GOPAL LAL DHAKER MALE OBC78399 117.2101 SOHANI DEVI

330907 ARYAN GURJAR RAMNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC78400 117.2101 SEEMA DEVI

256676 NEETU KUMARI MEENA AMAR CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST78401 117.2101 RAMPATI DEVI
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477280 DEEPAK MEHTA RAMSINGH MEHTA MALE OBC78402 117.2101 SEEMA MEHTA

252752 VIKAS SAHARAN BANWARI LAL JAT MALE OBC78403 117.2101 INDRA MANI

316804 RAVI KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST78404 117.2101 POONI DEVI

282186 MANOJ KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE OBC78405 117.2101 SHARDA DEVI

280612 MANJU DEVI BRIJ MOHAN FEMALE OBC78406 117.2101 SAROJ

288234 SUNIL SAHARAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC78407 117.2101 SUNITA

316234 MANISHA MEENA KALYAN SAHAI MEENA FEMALE ST78408 117.2101 DHANNI DEVI

467731 KAMLESH REWANT RAM MALE SC78409 117.2101 NATHI DEVI

382721 SACHIN KUMAR YOGI DINESH KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC78410 117.2101 LALI DEVI

286592 PARBHU RAM RAM PARTAP MALE SC78411 117.1920 VIDYA DEVI

479319 INDRA MALAV GOPAL LAL FEMALE OBC78412 117.1920 CHAMELI BAI

348145 RAMESH KUMAR DEBU RAM MALE OBC78413 117.1920 EXMJHIMO DEVI

259128 MAHESH KUMAR SWAMI LADDU LAL SWAMI MALE OBC78414 117.1920 RAMBHAROSI DEVI

220138 AMIT KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC78415 117.1920 SOHANI DEVI

235337 RANVEER GURJAR DEVLAL GURJAR MALE MBC78416 117.1920 SUGNA BAI

355292 NAVAL KISHORE DABARIA RAGHUNATH PRASAD DABARIA MALE SC78417 117.1920 KESARI DEVI

495293 DHAV LESH MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST78418 117.1920 GANGA BAI

420489 NEMI CHAND SAINI MADAN LAL SANI MALE OBC78419 117.1920 LAXMI DEVI

354724 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC78420 117.1920 PINKY DEVI

488912 AKASH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST78421 117.1920 MAMATA

484987 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST78422 117.1920 SURTA DEVI

372495 BRHAMDEV JANGID RAMNIWAS JANGID MALE OBC78423 117.1920 KANTADEVI

284625 RAJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC78424 117.1920 KAUSHALAYA DEVI

442291 ASHOK PARIHAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC78425 117.1920 GANGA DEVI

471101 SONAL SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS78426 117.1920 REKHA DEVI

136799 PRAMOD KUMAR BAIRWA HEMRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC78427 117.1920 SOHANI DEVI

379344 MEENAKSHI KUMARI MEENA BALVEER SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST78428 117.1920 KALAWATI DEVI

529190 POOJA KUNWAR RAO ABHAY SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC78429 117.1920 MEENA KANWAR

504736 MANISH BANGRA PANCHARAM BANGRA MALE OBC78430 117.1920 LICHHMA DEVI

126391 SIDHARTH JANGID NARENDRA KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC78431 117.1920 SUMEN DEVI

239413 MAMTA KUMARI SAINI RAM DEV SAINI FEMALE OBC78432 117.1920 BHURI BAI

167505 RAKESH KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE OBC78433 117.1920 MOHAN DEI

255140 SANGEETA RATHORE BALJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS78434 117.1920 SHARDA KAVER

260664 KADI MEENA KAILASH MEENA FEMALE ST78435 117.1920 MALLI DEVI

573929 NITESH PATEL VALLBH RAM PATEL MALE OBC78436 117.1920 YESSITA DEVI

598271 ASHISH DANGI DAYA LAL DANGI MALE OBC78437 117.1920 YESVINA DEVI

425448 SARITA MAHADEV DHAYAL FEMALE OBC78438 117.1920 KITAB

274884 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT RAMSINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN78439 117.1920 YESGAJENDRA KUNWAR

487796 BAL MUKAND LODHA PHOOL CHAND LODHA MALE OBC78440 117.1920 CHHAMA BAI

151228 SHIVRAJ KHATI GOVIND RAM KHATI MALE OBC78441 117.1920 KANTA DEVI

627126 PRAVEEN KUMAR GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC78442 117.1920 BEENA DEVI

528160 AJIT AGLECHA PRATAP RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78443 117.1920 SEEMA

374614 YUVRAJ CHOUDHARY BANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78444 117.1920 GORA DEVI

282111 RAYSINGH PAPPU SINGH MALE EWS78445 117.1920 SURESH KANWAR

458575 DHEERAJ KULDEEP GOPAL RAM MALE SC78446 117.1920 MEERA DEVI

632301 VIJAY SINGH KHEMRAM MALE OBC78447 117.1920 SUMAN DEVI

554035 SHIVANI MEENA RAJARAM MEENA FEMALE ST78448 117.1920 MANJU MEENA

513357 PAYAL KUNWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS78449 117.1920 SUMITRA KUNWAR

157156 SWETA SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS78450 117.1920 SUMANLATA SHARMA

172318 JATIN SHARMA RAMESH CHANDER MALE EWS78451 117.1920 SONU BALA

429084 SACHIN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC78452 117.1920 SHILA DEVI

406054 YASMEEN FARID MOHAMMAD FEMALE OBC78453 117.1920 KHERA BANU

437007 TAJA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC78454 117.1920 KHETU DEVI

330485 RAHUL PRAJAPAT HANSH RAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78455 117.1920 MEVA DEVI

334019 MAHESH CHAND JATAV PRAKASH CHAND JATAV MALE SC78456 117.1739 ROOPANTI DEVI

421577 MANJEET SINGH DHARM PAL SINGH MALE OBC78457 117.1739 EXMSHANTI DEVI

443904 MANISH KHOJA RAMRAKH KHOJA MALE OBC78458 117.1739 KAMLA DEVI

263912 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEERWAL RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC78459 117.1739 GOVINDI DEVI

229548 HARDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC78460 117.1739 RANJEET KAUR

420590 SUDEEP KUMAR PAREEK RAMPRASAD PAREEK MALE EWS78461 117.1739 CHANDA DEVI
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512677 TAHIRA MOHAMMED SAFI FEMALE OBC78462 117.1739  DIVJAMILA BANO

531617 KAPIL JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS78463 117.1739 MANJU JAIN

584171 THAVARCHAND DAMOR GOURSINGH DAMOR MALE ST78464 117.1739 YESKAMTU DAMOR

531004 HARKESH MEENA CHHITAR MAL MEENA MALE ST78465 117.1739 BHAJANI DEVI

364989 RAHUL MORWAL MITTHU MORWAL MALE ST78466 117.1739 GEETA DEVI

454815 RAJENDRA MADANARAM MALE OBC78467 117.1739 RATNAI DEVI

382786 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI RAMKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC78468 117.1739 PREMLATA DEVI

221917 SANJAY BUDH RAM MALE OBC78469 117.1739 GOMTI DEVI

449956 RATAN PAPPA RAM MALE SC78470 117.1739 KAMLA DEVI

503301 SITA BHAMBU DURGA RAM BHAMBU FEMALE OBC78471 117.1739 MOHINI

576627 DILIP SINGH SOLANKI GAJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN78472 117.1739 YESHIRA KUNWAR SOLANKI

351864 SUSHILA BIJARNIYA JHABAR SINGH FEMALE OBC78473 117.1739 JAYANA DEVI

316376 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST78474 117.1739 GEETA DEVI

300168 SANDEEP NORANG LAL MALE OBC78475 117.1739 SILOCHNA

409180 GOPAL RAM KALYANA RAM MALE SC78476 117.1739 MADHAMA

390993 KAPTAN SINGH BABU LAL MALE MBC78477 117.1739 RATAN PYARI

234990 NIKIL KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA MALE EWS78478 117.1739 SITA DEVI

624794 PAVAN KUMAR SHEKHAR SURESH KUMAR SHEKHAR MALE SC78479 117.1739 KIRAN DEVI

397856 KULVANT KUMAR MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA MALE ST78480 117.1739 LALITA DEVI

459868 JITENDRA RAMPAL MALE OBC78481 117.1739 SUKHI DEVI

500660 VIKAS SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS78482 117.1739 SUMITRA SHARMA

456440 PUKHRAJ RAMURAM MALE OBC78483 117.1739 SUGNA DEVI

426999 SUNIL KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC78484 117.1739 KALLI DEVI

435685 VEHANA RAM GHAMDA RAM MALE OBC78485 117.1739 PANI DEVI

164510 TWINKLE SAINI RAMLAL SAINI FEMALE OBC78486 117.1739 NIRMALA DEVI

451638 SAWAI SINGH TAG SINGH MALE EWS78487 117.1739 MOHAN KANWAR

559896 NIRANJAN GURJAR SHIV CHARAN GURJAR MALE MBC78488 117.1739 SHANTI DEVI

297382 SOMPRAKASH JAWAHAR LAL MALE SC78489 117.1739 LAXMI DEVI

493424 DILKHUSH MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA MALE ST78490 117.1739 PANA DEVI

415082 KAPIL KUSHWAH GANPAT LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC78491 117.1739 PUSHPA BAI KUSHWAH

630046 NISHA YADAV JAIPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC78492 117.1739 SUMANLATA

575268 ASHOK KUMAR AHARI SHANTI LAL AHARI MALE ST78493 117.1739 YESRATAN DEVI

228642 KAUSHAL SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS78494 117.1739 RADHA DEVI

185027 JITENDRA KUMAR JAGMAL RAM MALE OBC78495 117.1739 LEELA DEVI

537338 CHHAVI SINGH VIKRAM SINGH KUNTAL FEMALE OBC78496 117.1739 NEETA SINGH

144131 SHASWAT KAUSHIK MOHAN LAL KAUSHIK MALE EWS78497 117.1739 SUMAN KAUSHIK

433828 SHRAWAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE GEN78498 117.1739 PHOOL KANWAR

629157 OMA DEVI SUKHVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC78499 117.1739 LALWATI

263107 ANITA MEENA SHRI KISHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST78500 117.1739 MAMTA DEVI

228505 NIRMAL KUMAR BADRI PRASAD MALE OBC78501 117.1739 ARCHANA DEVI

533580 POOJA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST78502 117.1739 RAJANTI DEVI

195901 SADHANA KUMARI RANDHEER SINGH FEMALE OBC78503 117.1739 CHANDRA VATI

607475 ANIL BHATI MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC78504 117.1739 SHYAMA DEVI

220178 ASHOK DAN SHAMBHU DAN MALE OBC78505 117.1739 KIRAN KANWAR

175637 JINAL SUTHAR LAL SHANKER SUTHAR FEMALE OBC78506 117.1739 YESMAHESHVARI

566545 SHANKAR LAL MALI MANGAL RAM MALI MALE OBC78507 117.1739 DHANNI DEVI MALI

395697 BHARAT SINGH YADAV MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC78508 117.1739 SUNITA DEVI

289051 SANJAY KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC78509 117.1739 BABLI BAI

206643 ANUP KUMAR MANGAL SINGH MALE SC78510 117.1739 MEERA DEVI

145437 SIMRAN KALOSHIYA SUMER CHAND KALOSHIYA FEMALE SC78511 117.1739 KANTA DEVI

373164 POONAM KUMARI BOKOLIYA GOVIND RAM FEMALE SC78512 117.1739 MANBHARI DEVI

592207 DINESH KUMAR REGAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC78513 117.1739 KANKU BAI

411451 SEEMA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC78514 117.1739 SITA DEVI

128256 JUGRAJ GURJAR PRABHURAM MALE MBC78515 117.1739 PAPUDI DEVI

500655 DIVYA SHARMA RAM LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS78516 117.1739 RADHA SHARMA

301355 POOJA SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE EWS78517 117.1739 PUSHPA

293857 POOJA SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC78518 117.1739 INDRA DEVI

228669 RAMDEV SUSHIL KUMAR MALE SC78519 117.1739 PUSHPA DEVI

186049 PEMPO HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC78520 117.1739 SAJANI DEVI

229307 ANUSHKA LAXMAN RAM FEMALE SC78521 117.1739 GUDDI DEVI
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368458 NARENDRA KUMAR CHANDOLIYA MOHAN LAL RAIGAR MALE SC78522 117.1739 SANTOSH DEVI

484414 MANISH KHANDELWAL JAIPRAKASH KHANDELWAL MALE EWS78523 117.1739 SANGEETA KHANDELWAL

506959 KOMAL GEHLOT SHYAM SINGH FEMALE OBC78524 117.1739 RINKU KANWAR

535632 SANGEETA MEENA RAMSAVROOP MEENA FEMALE ST78525 117.1739 BHAROSI DEVI

535645 BHAVANA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST78526 117.1739 RESHAM MEENA

351792 RAMESH CHAND GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR MALE MBC78527 117.1739 CHANWALI DEVI

535412 ASHOK PRAJAPAT HARKESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78528 117.1739 MANA DEVI

328388 ADITYA SHARMA LALA RAM SHARMA MALE GEN78529 117.1739 INDRA DEVI

181456 ANKIT RATHOR DHNNA LAL MALE OBC78530 117.1739 INDRA BAI

283434 POOJA RAMKISHAN FEMALE OBC78531 117.1739 JASMA DEVI

194607 RAM SEVAK GABBAR SINGH MALE MBC78532 117.1739 VINESH DEVI

539941 SANGEETA RAMSWAROOP BAJIYA FEMALE OBC78533 117.1739 GOKUL DEVI

492118 HARIOM MEENA GHANSHYAM MALE ST78534 117.1739 GUDDI BAI

452735 SUNIL HARML RAM MALE OBC78535 117.1739 PARU

468351 BABLESH RAJU RAM MALE OBC78536 117.1739 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

300697 MANISH MAHAVEER MALE EWS78537 117.1739 SUMITRA

515712 HANSA RAM MEENA BHABUTA RAM MALE ST78538 117.1558 LAXMI

461420 PINKI KUMARI GUGAN SINGH FEMALE EWS78539 117.1558 MISHRI DEVI

364682 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM BHAJAN SHARMA MALE OBC78540 117.1558 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

243615 SEEMA AKODIA BHANWAR LAL JANWA FEMALE OBC78541 117.1558 CHANDI DAVI JANWA

538465 GIREESH CHAND MEENA PUKHRAJ MEENA MALE ST78542 117.1558 MAGAN BAI

139136 URMILA BHATI CHANDRA MOHAN BHATI FEMALE OBC78543 117.1558 MEENA BHATI

337028 RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MOOL CHAND JAT MALE OBC78544 117.1558 BIDAMI DEVI JAT

376817 BHUVNESH KUMAR JANGID MANMOHAN LAL MALE OBC78545 117.1558 MANORMA DEVI

551995 BHARAT KUMAR HIDA RAM BORANA MALE OBC78546 117.1558 SHANTI BAI

389702 DINESH KUMAR YADAV CHHOTU RAM YADAV MALE OBC78547 117.1558 PRABHATI DEVI

565026 SUNITA SAINI CHITAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC78548 117.1558 DHANNI DEVI

182509 KULDEEP GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC78549 117.1558 GAYATRI BAI

415090 SONU KUMAR SEN SHYAM LAL MALE OBC78550 117.1558 NIRMALA BAI

389819 RAM PHOOL MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST78551 117.1558 BHAGWATI DEVI

304041 KIRAN BALA BRIJLAL SIHAG FEMALE OBC78552 117.1558 RAMPYARI

423578 KRISHNA SABLANIYA HANUMAN PRASAD SABLANIYA FEMALE SC78553 117.1558 MANOHARI DEVI

431235 MOHAN LAL SONA RAM MALE OBC78554 117.1558 ALCHI

361711 VIJAY KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC78555 117.1558 SUBHITA DEVI

353571 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS78556 117.1558 MAYA SHARMA

476420 JITENDRA KUMAR BALMUKUND MALE SC78557 117.1558 PREM BAI

615876 YOGESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC78558 117.1558 KRISHNA DEVI

436083 KRISHN KUMAR HAMEERA RAM MALE SC78559 117.1558 SUBTI DEVI

310950 JASWANT MOHAN LAL MALE OBC78560 117.1558 SUMITRA DEVI

482419 PRASHANT SHARMA KRISHANVIJAY SHARMA MALE EWS78561 117.1558 SEEMA SHARMA

526179 DILIP MALI PYARE LAL MALI MALE OBC78562 117.1558 BADAMI BAI

414661 DEEPAK KUMAR DWARKALAL REGAR MALE SC78563 117.1558 CHAMELI VERMA

449236 RAJU RAM REVANT RAM MALE SC78564 117.1558 PAPPU DEVI

496434 SHIVPRAKASH REGAR NATHU LAL REGAR MALE SC78565 117.1558 NAGENDRA BAI

369908 MAMTA CHOUDHARY HEMA RAM BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC78566 117.1558 SUWA DEVI

167523 RAKESH GURJAR AMAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC78567 117.1558 SARBAT DEVI

498532 GAJENDRA MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE ST78568 117.1558 AJODHYA BAI

206790 RISHABH NIMESH ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC78569 117.1558 RADHA

398542 CHET RAM GURJAR SARDAR RAM GURJAR MALE MBC78570 117.1558 SANTOSH DEVI

366744 MUKESH MEENA HANSRAM MEENA MALE ST78571 117.1558 BHAGWAN DEI

126892 RAM KARAN  BOCHALYA JEEWAN RAM BOCHALYA MALE OBC78572 117.1558 CHANDRA DEVI

458706 MIKRAJ AIDAN RAM MALE OBC78573 117.1558 NAINI DEVI

478815 MURARI MEGHWAL RAMKARAN MEGHWAL MALE SC78574 117.1558 PUSHPA BAI

380365 MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI MOOL CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC78575 117.1558 KESAR DEVI

222252 DALIP KUMAR GIRI GIRDHARI GIRI MALE OBC78576 117.1558 BIRU DEVI

546049 SAVITRI ALORIA BHAGWANA RAM ALORIA FEMALE SC78577 117.1558 DURGA DEVI

159213 HEMANT CHOUDHARY NARENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78578 117.1558 BEENA CHOUDHARY

357044 SEETU SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS78579 117.1558 SANTRA DEVI

129929 DHARMRAJ SWAMI RUGHNATH PRASAD SWAMI MALE OBC78580 117.1558 JHUMA DEVI

436647 DEVI LAL TARA RAM MALE SC78581 117.1558 PHOOLI DEVI
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476323 RAM PRAKASH BAIRWA LADU LAL MALE SC78582 117.1558 CHHOTA BAI

456548 BHAIRA RAM RAM LAL MALE OBC78583 117.1558 BADAMI DEVI

255368 RAJ KUMAR MEGHWAL HARHAMANA RAM MALE SC78584 117.1558 KESHAR DEVI

229857 ROHIT GODARA RAMNIWAS GODARA MALE OBC78585 117.1558 CHANDRAKANTA

445226 HANUMAN RAM SUKHA RAM MALE OBC78586 117.1558 GANGA DEVI

206741 DEVENDRA SINGH GYAN SINGH MALE OBC78587 117.1558 RADHA DEVI

458524 NARESH KUMAR KHATRI GAJANAND KHATRI MALE EWS78588 117.1558 SHYAMA DEVI

223634 JAYSHREE JANAGAL RAJ KUMAR JANAGAL FEMALE SC78589 117.1558 MANJU JANAGAL

359006 VISHRAM MEENA JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST78590 117.1558 KAUSHAYLA DEVI

214322 PRASHANT CHHIPA TEJMAL CHHIPA MALE OBC78591 117.1558 MADHU DEVI

533713 SANJANA MEENA RAMCHEEJ MEENA FEMALE ST78592 117.1558 SAVITREE DEVI

410848 GANGA KUMARI MOTA RAM FEMALE OBC78593 117.1558 VARJU DEVI

425460 RINKU KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC78594 117.1558 VINOD DEVI

358472 HARIOM MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST78595 117.1558 SANTRA DEVI

609939 ASHISH SANKHLA SUBHASH SANKHLA MALE SC78596 117.1558 VIMALA DEVI

631180 AJAY KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR MALE SC78597 117.1558 CHAMELI DEVI

605080 PRATHAM SINGARIYA NORAT MAL SINGARIYA MALE SC78598 117.1558 LAXMI DEVI

320503 VANDANA TIWARI VIJAY NARAYAN TIWARI FEMALE EWS78599 117.1558 SAYAR DEVI

231865 HARI RAM SHARMA RAJU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS78600 117.1558 MOHANI DEVI

373790 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA MALE ST78601 117.1558 SONA DEVI

366374 MAHENDRA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC78602 117.1558 SITA DEVI

564309 DILKHUSH KUMAR BAIRWA MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC78603 117.1558 JAGDISHI DEVI

440121 YASH RAJ LALIT  SINGH MALE EWS78604 117.1558 SAVITA KANWAR

286303 AMANDEEP KAUR BALKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC78605 117.1558 SUKHMANDER KAUR

490125 VIJAY SINGH BAIRWA GHANSHAYM BAIRWA MALE SC78606 117.1558 KANCHAN DEVI

126699 ANKIT NEHRA BABULAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78607 117.1558 SUMAN DEVI

227650 Jassuram Legha TEJA RAM LEGHA MALE OBC78608 117.1558 IMARTI DEVI

487132 VIRENDRA GHUNAWAT SITARAM MEENA MALE ST78609 117.1558 MAHESHI MEENA

249565 MANJU OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC78610 117.1558 ROSHANI DEVI

367548 SAURABH YADAV BANSHIDHAR YADAV MALE OBC78611 117.1558 HEERA DEVI

505717 BHAVIT CHOUDHARY MADHORAM MALE OBC78612 117.1558 SITA DEVI

360057 MONU SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS78613 117.1558 ANITA DEVI

418573 ANIL NAYAK KAILASH CHAND MALE SC78614 117.1377 LALEE DEVI

189689 RAMESH KUMAR BHARMAL RAM MALE SC78615 117.1377 PARI DEVI

551797 RAJU PRAKASH KUMAR MALE OBC78616 117.1377 KAMLA DEVI

200726 AMIT SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA MALE GEN78617 117.1377 NAGEENA SHARMA

552976 HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT GHASI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78618 117.1377 MATHRA DEVI

517945 ISHWAR SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS78619 117.1377 GULAB KUNWAR

251671 MANISHA KUMARI DEVKARAN FEMALE OBC78620 117.1377 BIMALA

214638 DINESH CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78621 117.1377 KAMLA DEVI CHOUDHARY

198467 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH MALE SC78622 117.1377 SHANTI DEVI

484847 ANIL KUMAR MEENA BADRI LAL MALE ST78623 117.1377 KAILASH BAI

489968 MAYA MEENA DEV LAL MEENA FEMALE ST78624 117.1377 SUGANA BAI

535384 PRACHI KUMARI BABU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC78625 117.1377 VEENU GOCHAR

412996 KAPIL PRADHAN NATHU LAL MALE EWS78626 117.1377 PUSHPA BAI

183181 MOHAMMAD TOHID MOHAMMAD AYYUB MALE OBC78627 117.1377 SHEHNAZ BAI

269399 RAJ KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC78628 117.1377 MAYA DEVI

299084 RAVINDRA KUMAR KHINCHI BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC78629 117.1377 KAILASH DEVI

487816 RAKSHIT KUMAR JANGID OM PRAKASH JANGID MALE OBC78630 117.1377 RAM LALLEE JANGID

358953 NANDKISHOR SAINI RAMBHAROSI  SAINI MALE OBC78631 117.1377 FOOLWATI DEVI

625433 BHAG RAM RATAN SINGH MALE OBC78632 117.1377 KUSUM DEVI

335456 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI GOPAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC78633 117.1377 KELI DEVI

566479 HITESH CHANGAL RAMDHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78634 117.1377 CHINTA MANI

374644 DEEPAK SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS78635 117.1377 SAJNA SHARMA

591147 JAGDISH CHANDRA DANGI MOHAN LAL DANGI MALE OBC78636 117.1377 MOTI BAI

422034 UPASANA KUMARI RANDHIR SINGH FEMALE SC78637 117.1377 KOUSHALYA DEVI

244287 KUSHAL KUMAR MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST78638 117.1377 KALI BAI

535429 DILKESH MEENA JAGRAM MEENA MALE ST78639 117.1377 CHHOTA DEVI

499933 RAM LAKHAN JAT INDRAJEET JAT MALE OBC78640 117.1377 SAVITA DEVI

192482 AKRAM KHAN ISLAM KHA MALE OBC78641 117.1377 SAMINA
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439731 MAHIPAL CHAUDHARY GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC78642 117.1377 SHANTI DEVI

248888 LOKESH JAT CHHOGA LAL JAT MALE OBC78643 117.1377 SHANKARI DEVI

422629 MONIKA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDER MEENA FEMALE ST78644 117.1377 TULSI DEVI

371656 SHARDA KUMAWAT KANARAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78645 117.1377 RUKMANI DEVI

344478 SEEMA PRAJAPAT SAYAR MAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC78646 117.1377 MANNI DEVI

480743 SANDEEP KUMAR JATAV BANE SINGH JATAV MALE SC78647 117.1377 RUKMANI DEVI

444352 PREMA RAM KACHRA RAM MALE SC78648 117.1377 GEETA DEVI

609761 RAJNI NARENDER KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS78649 117.1377 RENU DEVI

270573 MADHUSUDAN MANAT PRAKASH CHANDRA MANAT MALE ST78650 117.1377 YESMARIYAM MANAT

534860 MOHAR SINGH GURJAR HARI NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC78651 117.1377 KAMLI DEVI

201617 AJAY SINGH VISHAMBER SINGH MALE MBC78652 117.1377 CHANDNIYAN

452239 MAHIPAL SINGH PRATHVI SINGH MALE EWS78653 117.1377 JAM KANWAR

455584 DUDA RAM VINJA RAM MALE SC78654 117.1377 KHAMMA DEVI

587669 YASHWANT SINGH RAO KESHAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC78655 117.1377 YESNATHI KUNWAR RAO

238102 YUG RAJ GURJAR HAJARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC78656 117.1377 SUGNA BAI

181776 ARVIND MEENA SATYANARYAN MALE ST78657 117.1377 NIRMLA BAI

519481 MADHVI KUMAWAT SUNDARLAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78658 117.1377 YESSUDHA KUMAWAT

438404 RAMNIWAS THANARAM MALE OBC78659 117.1377 SAMUDI DEVI

627143 DEEPRAJ SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC78660 117.1377 RAJVATI

379233 MOHAMMAD TALIB KHAN ASIF KHAN MALE EWS78661 117.1377 SARDAR KHATOON

557156 SACHIN SONI RAJENDER SONI MALE OBC78662 117.1377 MANJU SONI

417826 SUMIT SINGH RAJPUT MEHARBAN SINGH MALE EWS78663 117.1377 SAJJAN KUNWAR

566201 ASHARAM SAINI BHANWAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC78664 117.1377 MEERA DEVI

445039 OMPAL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN78665 117.1377 KAMALA KANWAR

600954 ANKIT GAMAR SEVAN KUMAR GAMAR MALE ST78666 117.1377 YESSEEMA DEVI

217448 POOJA KUMARI GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC78667 117.1377 RANGU DEVI GURJAR

409910 LALITA PANCHA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC78668 117.1377 RATI DEVI

262756 SURABHI AGRAWAL DINESH CHAND AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS78669 117.1377 ASHA DEVI

328977 RADHESHYAM GURJAR CHHAGAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC78670 117.1377 PANCHI DEVI

152324 SUBHASH CHOUKIDAR RADHESHYAM CHOUKIDAR MALE SC78671 117.1377 KAMLA DEVI

458239 PHARSA RAM GOPI LAL MALE OBC78672 117.1377 MOHANI DEVI

342345 GAUTAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT JAI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS78673 117.1377 BASANT KANWAR

407988 ANIL KUMAR TANWAR PRADEEP KUMAR TANWAR MALE SC78674 117.1196 RADHA DEVI

169913 MAHENDRA KUMAR JOGI AMAR SINGH JOGI MALE OBC78675 117.1196 RAM KALI

306649 ARUN KUMAR ARJUN RAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC78676 117.1196 SANTOSH DEVI

138111 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUNARIVAL SHIV RAJ SUNARIVAL MALE SC78677 117.1196 MANPHOOL DEVI

279500 RAJENDER KUMAR HARIKRISHAN MALE OBC78678 117.1196 KAMLA DEVI

310993 OM PRAKASH KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC78679 117.1196 MAINA DEVI

288651 SOMVEER SINGH NARENDER SINGH MALE EWS78680 117.1196 KAMLESH KANWAR

155597 JEETRAM PRAKASH CHAND PRAJAPT MALE OBC78681 117.1196 KASHMEERA DEVI

281297 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC78682 117.1196 SAVITRI DEVI

620113 MO SHAREEF ROSHAN ALI MALE OBC78683 117.1196 JAHIDA KHATOON

393980 MEENU DHAYAL BIRDHI CHAND DHAYAL FEMALE OBC78684 117.1196 SPBEELA DEVI

205186 LAVKUSH MEENA HANSRAM MEENA MALE ST78685 117.1196 DROPADI MEENA

258387 DIPESH KUMAR MAHAWAR MANOHAR LAL BHAGAT MALE SC78686 117.1196 BEENA DEVI

375896 ROSHNI PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC78687 117.1196 RUKMA

441564 SUNIL BABU LAL MALE OBC78688 117.1196 DHAPOO DEVI

456236 PRIYA GOUR GANSHYAM FEMALE EWS78689 117.1196 SANTOSH

541231 PREETI KUMARI BADHALA SHISH RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC78690 117.1196 RUPA DEVI

201083 AJEET SINGH DARAB SINGH MALE SC78691 117.1196 LAXMI DEVI

267634 SACHIN KUMAR GUMAN SINGH MALE MBC78692 117.1196 GUDDI DEVI

237300 MONIKA PRAJAPAT SHAMBHU LAL FEMALE OBC78693 117.1196 CHATURBHUJI BAI

479548 RAKSHITA GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS78694 117.1196 KUSUM GUPTA

447433 SURJARAM BABURAM MALE OBC78695 117.1196 SAYARI

223361 RAM KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC78696 117.1196 SUSHILA

389043 PUSHPESH KULHARI SURENDRA KULHARI MALE OBC78697 117.1196 SUMAN

386360 SURENDRA SINGH KAILASHI MALE MBC78698 117.1196 MUNNI DEVI

571805 SIDDHANT SHRIMALI DINESH SHRIMALI MALE GEN78699 117.1196 YESNEETA SHRIMALI

447331 JITENDRA SINGH HASTU SINGH MALE EWS78700 117.1196 RASAL KANWAR

392227 HARI MOHAN AGARWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL MALE EWS78701 117.1196 GEETA DEVI
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228276 NIRMALA RADHA KISHAN FEMALE OBC78702 117.1196 BIRMA DEVI

414577 BHAGWAN DAS BANSHI LAL MALE OBC78703 117.1196 LALTA BAI

477440 VISHAL BAIRWA LEKHRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC78704 117.1196 MITHLESH KUMARI

491827 SIDDHARTH JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS78705 117.1196 SUNITA JAIN

607486 LAXMI RAWAT KISHAN SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC78706 117.1196 MEENA RAWAT

424824 KARAN CHOUDHARY ROHITASH JAT MALE OBC78707 117.1196 HARKOR DEVI

551786 ANILKUMAR VINA RAM MALE ST78708 117.1196 YESBHURI DEVI

413573 JUGAL KISHOR GULAB CHAND MALE OBC78709 117.1196 PREM BAI

627311 SAMIKSHA CHAHAR VINOD SINGH CHAHAR FEMALE OBC78710 117.1196 SAVITA CHAHAR

624333 VIKAS SHARMA DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS78711 117.1196 LAXMI DEVI

529811 PRAVEEN KUMAR INDA RAM MALE SC78712 117.1196 PUSHPA DEVI

413390 RAVI KUMAR NAGAR PURI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC78713 117.1196 SAJAN BAI

461880 VIRENDRA JIYA RAM MALE OBC78714 117.1196 SHANTI DEVI

176282 SEJAL KALAL RAJENDRA KALAL FEMALE OBC78715 117.1196 YESREKHA DEVI

461877 DILIP GEHLOT HANSRAJ GEHLOT MALE OBC78716 117.1196 KAMALA DEVI

326896 SORABH TIWARI HARI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS78717 117.1196 NIRMLA SHARMA

273172 DISHANT LOHAR MAHENDRA LOHAR MALE OBC78718 117.1196 YESRANJITA DEVI

245949 MAYA SUTHAR MANGI LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC78719 117.1196 RADHA BAI

157290 PEEYUSH KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY LAL SHARMA MALE EWS78720 117.1196 KRASHANA DEVI

137575 ROHIT JAGDEESH CHAND SUWASIYA MALE SC78721 117.1196 DHANNI DEVI

406652 PRITHVIRAJ DEV KISHAN MALE EWS78722 117.1196 CHHOTA

279204 SUNITA DEVI RAM PARTAP FEMALE GEN78723 117.1015 SAROJ BISHNOI

163700 HITESH KUMAR GUPTA ROHITASH MALE EWS78724 117.1015 RADHA GUPTA

580664 MOHIT MENARIA LAXMI LAL MENARIA MALE EWS78725 117.1015 DURGA MENARIA

494098 PURSHOTTAM SHARMA RAMSHWAR SHARMA MALE EWS78726 117.1015 CHANDRAKALA BAI

581160 CHETNA MORI NIRANJAN MALI FEMALE OBC78727 117.1015 YESNARBADA MALI

390616 DHARMENDRA SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC78728 117.1015 SUNI DEVI

630490 RAJESH KUMAR SYAM LAL MALE OBC78729 117.1015 EXMANGURI DEVI

368570 HARSHAY MEENA KALYAN MEENA MALE ST78730 117.1015 BHOOLI DEVI

208093 MUKESH KHATIK BALU LAL KHATIK MALE SC78731 117.1015 SHANTI DEVI

127607 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA KISHAN SHAY SHARMA MALE EWS78732 117.1015 SANTOSH DEVI

334224 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS78733 117.1015 RUBI SHARMA

241213 RAJKUMAR GOCHAR BAJRANG LAL MALE MBC78734 117.1015 PREM BAI

513903 KANA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE SC78735 117.1015 MANGI DEVI

223931 MOHUMMED SARWAR KHURSHEED MUBARAK MALE OBC78736 117.1015 ABIDA BANO

475042 KULDEEP SINGH RAJAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN78737 117.1015 REKHA JADON

296143 SILENDRA KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC78738 117.1015 VIMLA DEVI

151916 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE SANWAT SINGH MALE EWS78739 117.1015 KAJORA KANWAR

146647 ASHISH SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS78740 117.1015 PREM DEVI

302100 ANNU BHOOP RAM FEMALE OBC78741 117.1015 INDRA DEVI

419838 KARISHMA CHAUDHARI RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARI FEMALE OBC78742 117.1015 VEENA

354214 RAMBABU SAINI BADRI NARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC78743 117.1015 SITA DEVI

623904 GHANSHYAM SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC78744 117.1015 BALVEERI

310829 SAVITRI RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC78745 117.1015 BIMLA DEVI

627459 RAKESH KUMAR JHAMMAN LAL MALE SC78746 117.1015 PREM WATI

306792 ASHISH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC78747 117.1015 SARLA

617377 MADHURI SHARMA DEVKINANDAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN78748 117.1015 GEETA DEVI

341884 AMBIKA RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN78749 117.1015 VINOD KANWAR

324571 JITRAM BAIRWA CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC78750 117.1015 CHHOTA DEVI

550419 SHALU SHAMBHU LAL FEMALE EWS78751 117.1015 MANJU

467077 GOVIND KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC78752 117.1015 MAFI DEVI

429327 HEMA TAILOR RAJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC78753 117.1015 MANJU

495898 RAGHUVEER SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS78754 117.1015 VIMLA BAI

190519 KRISHNA RAJORIYA PAWAN KUMAR RAJORIYA MALE OBC78755 117.1015 ANEETA RAJORIYA

498033 ASHOK LOVEVANSHI AMRIT LAL MALE OBC78756 117.1015 BINTU BAI

310036 BHEEMSEN NATH SATPAL NATH MALE OBC78757 117.1015 PARVATI DEVI

274567 URMILA PATEL DAULAT RAM PATEL FEMALE OBC78758 117.1015 YESKURI DEVI

252499 BABITA MEGHAWAL RAMLAL FEMALE SC78759 117.1015 MANJU

347158 RAHUL KUMAWAT LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC78760 117.1015 SUMAN DEVI KUMAWAT

625391 BHOOPENDRA SINGH TOTA RAM MALE MBC78761 117.1015 SAVITRI DEVI
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459668 ONKAR SINGH HAM SINGH MALE GEN78762 117.1015 KAILASH KANWAR

205587 MANJEET SINGH KRISHAN PAL MALE OBC78763 117.1015 MITHLESH

496956 KAMAL SINGH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST78764 117.1015 BHOORI BAI

506245 LALCHAND SRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC78765 117.1015 JARAW DEVI

492096 SHUBHAM NAGAR SHIVNARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC78766 117.1015 ASHA NAGAR

245352 VIKAS KUMAWAT DADAM CHAND MALE OBC78767 117.1015 YESSUGNA BAI

628940 ANUJ KUMAR HAMVIR SINGH MALE OBC78768 117.1015 MADHU BALA

295477 REKHA HET RAM FEMALE OBC78769 117.1015 JAMNA DEVI

620876 MAINA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS78770 117.1015 BHANWAR KANWAR

194825 AJEET SINGH FATTE SINGH MALE MBC78771 117.1015 RESHAM DEVI

377600 SURAJ AGRAWAL MOHAN LAL GUPTA MALE EWS78772 117.1015 ALKA GUPTA

227701 ANITA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC78773 117.1015 RAMI DEVI

465866 RAMNARESH KALA PREMA RAM MALE OBC78774 117.1015 SPSIPU DEVI

232798 MAMRAJ NAYAK ROOPA RAM NAYAK MALE SC78775 117.1015 SANTOSH DEVI

632061 GIRRAJ KUMAR PURAN CHAND MALE OBC78776 117.1015 KRIPA DEVI

474086 SAHADEV CHATURVEDI INDAR LAL CHATURVEDI MALE EWS78777 117.1015 MEENA CHATURVEDI

330827 AJAY KUMAR KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC78778 117.1015 PANNA DEVI KUMAWAT

481848 DHIRENDRA SINGH GURJAR PRITHVI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC78779 117.1015 MANOHAR BAI

233121 NAVRATAN BISHNOI SUMELARAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC78780 117.1015 RAM PYARI BISHNOI

397464 HANUMAN MEENA CHHOTU LAL MEENA MALE ST78781 117.1015 MUNNI DEVI

167727 NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI LAXMAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC78782 117.1015 DROPATI DEVI

370371 GUNJAN YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC78783 117.1015 MANJU DEVI

576088 URVAM RAWAL VINOD RAWAL MALE GEN78784 117.1015 YESMAMTA RAWAL

335282 RAVINA YADAV SATYAPAL YADAV FEMALE OBC78785 117.1015 PREM DEVI

482530 VINOD GURJAR DEVLAL GURJAR MALE MBC78786 117.1015 KAILASHI DEVI

618919 SHARSWATI KHETA RAM FEMALE SC78787 117.1015 RUKAMA DEVI

179366 SANJAY JATAV HAJARI LAL MALE SC78788 117.1015 KALA BAI

431966 SHEETAL GEHLOT BALU SINGH FEMALE OBC78789 117.1015 SUNITA GEHLOT

462958 LOOMBA RAM BHAIRA RAM MALE SC78790 117.1015 LAHARO DEVI

487408 SIDDHARTH CHHAPOLA PRAKASH CHAND CHHAPOLA MALE ST78791 117.1015 BEENA CHHAPOLA

468099 KAPIL MUNDEL RAJENDRA MALE OBC78792 117.1015 SEEMA DEVI

169920 SHIVANI SHARMA KISHAN LAL PANDEY FEMALE EWS78793 117.1015 REKHA DEVI

450707 VISHANA RAM SAWAI RAM MALE OBC78794 117.1015 SEERU DEVI

551555 DUSHYANT SINGH RANAWAT GANGA SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS78795 117.1015 VILAM KUNWAR

572423 VIDHAN JAIN NAGEEN JAIN MALE GEN78796 117.1015 YESRAJUL JAIN

286053 SUMIT BISHNOI DHARAM PAL MALE OBC78797 117.1015 ROSHNI DEVI

500927 PANKAJ NAGAR RAMPAL NAGAR MALE OBC78798 117.1015 SUNITA BAI

124613 NANU RAM KISANA RAM MALE SC78799 117.1014 BHAGWANI DEVI

325014 LALCHAND BAIRWA RAM NARAIN BAIRWA MALE SC78800 117.1014 RUKAMANI BAIRWA

122800 SHANKAR CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78801 117.1014 BHANWARI DEVI

386072 ANJU BHUTERA LAL CHAND BHUTERA FEMALE EWS78802 117.0833 MOHINI DEVI

301286 KRISHAN LAL HANSRAJ MALE SC78803 117.0833 AMRI DEVI

232614 LICHHMAN RAM KUMHAR GANESHA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC78804 117.0833 MAGEJ DEVI

396037 SURENDRA MEENA HOSHIYAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST78805 117.0833 KASTURI DEVI

525995 DINESH CHANDRA PALIWAL KESHU LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS78806 117.0833 PUSPA DEVI

348570 GANGA RAM MEENA RADHY SHYAM MEENA MALE ST78807 117.0833 RAJANTI DEVI

357692 PUSPENDRA KUMAR JATAV RAMPHOOL JATAV MALE SC78808 117.0833 SUA DEVI

295385 KULDEEP KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC78809 117.0833 NIRMALA DEVI

487025 MANOJ KUMAR MAHAWER SHIVRAJ MAHAWER MALE SC78810 117.0833 VIMLA MAHAWER

536802 NITESH KUMAR DADHICH RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS78811 117.0833 SAVITRI DADHICH

626611 NARESH KUMAR JANGID REVTI MALE OBC78812 117.0833 LAXMI DEVI

451456 RAM PRASAD CHOUKIDAR SHRAWAN RAM MALE SC78813 117.0833 KAMLA

371610 RAMSWAROOP MEENA CHANDA LAL MEENA MALE ST78814 117.0833 BHAGUTI DEVI MEENA

242672 MEGHRAJ RAJAK RAJU RAJAK MALE SC78815 117.0833 RUKMA BAI

162190 RAVI SAINI RAJ KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC78816 117.0833 PREM DEVI

611408 RAMESH CHAND SAINI GANPAT RAM SAINI MALE OBC78817 117.0833 MAMTA DEVI

279546 RAKESH RAM PRATAP MALE OBC78818 117.0833 NIRMALA DEVI

481634 PAPPU GURJAR DHANJI GURJAR MALE MBC78819 117.0833 MANBHAR DEVI

196439 BHAGAT SINGH MAAN SINGH MALE OBC78820 117.0833 SHIV DEI

402311 BHARAT KUMAR MANDAWARIYA LAXMI NARAYAN MALE SC78821 117.0833 SITA DEVI
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528924 CHETAN PRAKASH KISHAN LAL MALE SC78822 117.0833 RADHA DEVI

232557 LAXMAN RAM MEGHWAL DHONKAL RAM MALE SC78823 117.0833 OMI DEVI

577075 SUNIL SALVI MAGAN LAL SALVI MALE SC78824 117.0833 YESNARBADA DEVI

419955 MAYA SAINI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC78825 117.0833 SHAKUNTALA

166997 TARA BAI MEENA HUKAM CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST78826 117.0833 BARPHI MEENA

308099 SURESH KUMAR BHAG MAL MALE OBC78827 117.0833 KALAWATI DEVI

545305 ROUNAK BAJIYA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC78828 117.0833 JINKU DEVI

465963 PRAVEEN KUMAR GAJA RAM MALE SC78829 117.0833 JAKA DEVI

617985 VINOD KUMAR BHAKAR CHENA RAM BHAKAR MALE OBC78830 117.0833 KAMLA DEVI

206879 MUKESH KUMAR HARPRASAD MALE OBC78831 117.0833 SHAKUNTALA

381665 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KEDAR MAL MEENA MALE ST78832 117.0833 KAUSHALYA DEVI

455892 JAGDISH BENIWAL BAGADA RAM MALE OBC78833 117.0833 SHINWARI DEVI

454370 DILIP GAINA RAM MALE OBC78834 117.0833 MUNNI DEVI

389094 LALCHAND SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC78835 117.0833 RUKMANI DEVI

397018 VIKASH KHICHAR JAWAHAR SINGH KHICHAR MALE OBC78836 117.0833 MOHANI DEVI

516005 KARAN DAVE LAXMI NARAYAN DAVE MALE EWS78837 117.0833 ARUNA DAVE

601806 VIKASH KUMHAR BABU LAL MALE OBC78838 117.0833 YESPUSHPA BAI

328961 SUSHILA SAINI RAMBABU SAINI FEMALE OBC78839 117.0833 SHARWANI DEVI

622872 RAMESH CHOUDHARY PRABHU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78840 117.0833 KALA CHOUDHARY

125112 KAMALKANT KARIGAR PAVAN KUMAR MALE OBC78841 117.0833 SAROJ DEVI

131070 MAHIPAL GARHWAL SAGAR MAL MALE OBC78842 117.0833 MANKORI DEVI

150929 RAJESH KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC78843 117.0833 PUSHPA DEVI

456181 GANESH KUMAR MAG SINGH MALE OBC78844 117.0833 VEERO DEVI

610253 DINESH KUMAR YADRAM MALE OBC78845 117.0833 KAMLESH DEVI

260433 RAJNI KANT GOPAL SINGH HANSAWAT MALE OBC78846 117.0833 SUPITA

352753 AVINASH SATYAVEER YADAV MALE OBC78847 117.0833 POONAM DEVI

219301 DALU RAM AADU RAM MALE SC78848 117.0833 KAMALA DEVI

552662 RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78849 117.0833 BADAM DEVI

318100 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST78850 117.0833 KAILASHPATI MEENA

293663 AKSHET BISHNOI ATMA RAM BISHNOI MALE GEN78851 117.0833 ALKA BISHNOI

287151 KAMLESH GIRI ROOP GIRI MALE OBC78852 117.0833 PANNA DEVI

411000 RAM LAL TEJA RAM MALE SC78853 117.0833 JHINI DEVI

369477 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA MALE SC78854 117.0833 MAYA DEVI

144542 SUNIL KUMAR MEHARADA BEERMA RAM MALE SC78855 117.0833 MUNNI DEVI

360416 PAPPU LAL SAINI BHAWAR LAL MALI MALE OBC78856 117.0833 KAMLA DEVI

323022 RAHUL VERMA NAND KISHOR VERMA MALE SC78857 117.0833 KELI DEVI

249690 DHANKOR OMPRAKASH FEMALE SC78858 117.0833 PATASI

211535 SEEMA KUMAWAT ROOP LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78859 117.0833 KAMALA DEVI

309594 NIKITA RAJENDER FEMALE OBC78860 117.0833 OMPATI

453638 ANKIT RAWAL HARI KISHAN RAWAL MALE SC78861 117.0833 SAVITA DEVI

354261 SONU KUMAR LAKWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE SC78862 117.0833 RENU DEVI

285606 KAVITA KHYALI RAM FEMALE OBC78863 117.0833 SUMAN DEVI

330345 URMILA KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC78864 117.0833 GALKOO DEVI

299956 SANTOSH KUMARI HANUMAN DAS FEMALE OBC78865 117.0833 IMANTI DEVI

236284 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST78866 117.0833 SUGANA DEVI

465611 MAHENDRA PATEL KISHNA RAM MALE OBC78867 117.0833 DAKU DEVI

147807 KAMAL CHHABBARWAL RATAN LAL MALE OBC78868 117.0833 ROSHAN DEVI

186587 JUGANU KUMARI VISHNA RAM FEMALE SC78869 117.0833 HARKHU DEVI

609218 ARCHANA YADAV MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC78870 117.0833 SAROJ DEVI

322047 RAHUL CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78871 117.0833 MEERA DAVI

600896 NIRBHAY SINGH SISODIYA SURVEER SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS78872 117.0833 SUSHILA SISODIYA

456452 SURENDRA DUKIYA DHNNA RAM DUKIYA MALE OBC78873 117.0833 SHARDA DEVI

510236 ANUSHIKHA RATHORE CHAIN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS78874 117.0833 JEET KANWAR

218646 AMIT CHARAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC78875 117.0833 ANOP KANWAR

350206 SUNIL SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS78876 117.0833 KAMLA DEVI

291265 MEERA DEVI FARSA RAM FEMALE SC78877 117.0833 MAINA DEVI

356809 DEEPAK MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST78878 117.0833 SUSHEELA DEVI

559242 YATISH DHAKAR RAMKISHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC78879 117.0833 SAVITRI DEVI

628164 NARESH KUMAR RAJENDRA MALE OBC78880 117.0833 PHOOLWATI

611766 SUBASH SWAMI SHYAMLAL MALE OBC78881 117.0833 SITA DEVI
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288146 SAHIL OM PRAKASH MALE SC78882 117.0833 NIRMLA DEVI

181606 KULDEEP CHAKRADHARI HAJARI LAL MALE OBC78883 117.0833 BHULI BAI

447671 MAHENDRA KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALE OBC78884 117.0833 MAGI DEVI

218105 KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER BHAIRU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC78885 117.0833 DEVLI DEVI

298707 Pooja Nayak NAURANG LAL FEMALE SC78886 117.0833 SOMA

158005 AMIT KUMAR SAINI GOPAL PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC78887 117.0833 VIMLA DEVI

612755 KOMAL YADAV MUKESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC78888 117.0833 HANSA DEVI

135377 DHANRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC78889 117.0833 SHAYRI DEVI

399393 SANDEEP KUMAR UDAY SINGH MALE OBC78890 117.0833 MITHLESH DEVI

158476 MUBARIK KHAN JAGGU KHAN MALE OBC78891 117.0833 MAHAMUDEE BANO

611819 KISHOR PRAJAPAT PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78892 117.0833 KAMLESH DEVI

187252 SHANTI KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC78893 117.0833 DHANI DEVI

551605 DILIP KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR MALE OBC78894 117.0833 JASHODA

330844 LEKHRAJ CHOUDHARY GOVIND RAM MALE OBC78895 117.0833 NOSAR DEVI

618147 NITESH LEGA GYARSI LAL LEGA MALE OBC78896 117.0833 SAJNA DEVI

396650 NIKITA YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC78897 117.0833 MANJU YADAV

507035 DHARMA RAM KHILERI PUNA RAM MALE OBC78898 117.0833 BHANWARI DEVI

562636 AJIT CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78899 117.0833 LADA DEVI

554718 MAYARAM GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC78900 117.0833 MANOHAR DEVI

220796 DHIRAJ GODARA SHRIRAM GODARA MALE OBC78901 117.0833 LICHHMA DEVI

141900 DIVYANSHI RATHORE SURJEET SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN78902 117.0833 RENU KANWAR

153134 MANOJ KUMAR LAL CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC78903 117.0652 EXMSANTOSH DEVI

545657 SUMITRA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC78904 117.0652 SUSHILADEVI

146362 SURESH KUMAR RATAN SINGH MALE OBC78905 117.0652 INDRA DEVI

243665 BHERU LAL BAROLIYA LAXMINARAYAN BAROLIYA MALE SC78906 117.0652 YESSHYAMA BAI

324169 RAJ KUMAR VERMA BANSHIDHAR VERMA MALE SC78907 117.0652 KASTURI DEVI

424205 ANJANA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC78908 117.0652 ANITA DEVI

526386 MUKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC78909 117.0652 SUSHILA DEVI

347346 NEMI CHAND MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST78910 117.0652 RAMESHWARI DEVI

375146 KUSUM SAINI RAMBABU SAINI FEMALE OBC78911 117.0652 SANNI DEVI

622834 MOHASIN KHAN MOHMAD RAFIQ MALE OBC78912 117.0652 LDCPSHERU NISHA

126750 KRISHAN KUMAR MANGU RAM MALE SC78913 117.0652 SARWANI DEVI

619973 LEKHA DALU RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC78914 117.0652 CHHOTI DEVI

538397 ANKIT GOYAL RAMAVTAR GOYAL MALE GEN78915 117.0652 ANITA GOYAL

373808 IMRAN SHEKH MUSTAK SHEKH MALE OBC78916 117.0652 SAMMA BANU

180821 MAHAVEER NAGAR LEELACHAND NAGAR MALE OBC78917 117.0652 ANAR BAI

394976 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA RAMNARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC78918 117.0652 RAMKANYA DEVI

556410 SHUBHAM JAIN HARIDAMAN JAIN MALE EWS78919 117.0652 GEETA DEVI

477337 ANIL MEHAR SATYANARAYAN MEHAR MALE SC78920 117.0652 GUDDI BAI

620946 BHURA RAM TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC78921 117.0652 MOHANI DEVI

356027 SURAJ PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC78922 117.0652 SHANTI DEVI

437610 PRAVIN SUKHADIYA CHAMPA LAL SUKHADIYA MALE SC78923 117.0652 KELI DEVI

158302 ANIL KUMAR BALYA RAM MALE SC78924 117.0652 ANGOORI DEVI

375746 CHINTU SAINI SUWALAL SAINI MALE OBC78925 117.0652 CHOTI DEVI

392053 SURESH KUMAR YADAV KALU RAM YADAV MALE OBC78926 117.0652 RAJU DEVI

553367 ANKUSH PANWAR DEVRAJ PANWAR MALE MBC78927 117.0652 BANNA DEVI

563427 RAMSAHAYA DHAKAR BALU LAL MALE OBC78928 117.0652 SANTARA DEVI

579253 DEEPAK MALI NATHU LAL MALI MALE OBC78929 117.0652 PUSHPA MALI

298954 NEMCHAND SHANKAR LAL MALE SC78930 117.0652 MANJU DEVI

629318 SONU KUMAR YADAV PARAS MALE OBC78931 117.0652 GUDDI

211123 SUGNA KUMARI JAT BALU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC78932 117.0652 SHANKRI DEVI

505449 DURGA SINGH RATHORE DATAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS78933 117.0652 JATAN KANWAR

238584 DINESH YOGI BABU LAL YOGI MALE OBC78934 117.0652 MOR BAI

308287 MAMTA LAXMINARAYAN FEMALE OBC78935 117.0652 SUMAN

312845 CHANDA KURI BABU LAL KURI FEMALE OBC78936 117.0652 SOHANI DEVI

434173 TRIVENDRA SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE EWS78937 117.0652 PRAKASH KANWAR

141100 RAJESH CHOUDHARY NEMARAM MALE OBC78938 117.0652 SAYARI DEVI

602086 AKHILESH YADAV GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC78939 117.0652 YESNIRMALA YADAV

381327 BANTI GURJAR SIYARAM GURJAR MALE OBC78940 117.0652 OMVATI

334896 NEHA VAISHNAV OM PRAKASH VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC78941 117.0652 SANTOSH DEVI
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249262 HARISH GURJAR ARJUN LAL MALE MBC78942 117.0652 CHANDA DEVI GURJAR

148212 VIKRAM DAYMA MANMOHAN DAYMA MALE SC78943 117.0652 REKHA

307997 POOJA SADHURAM FEMALE OBC78944 117.0652 SANTOSH

288164 MANISH SONI BABU LAL SONI MALE OBC78945 117.0652 PADAMA DEVI

230207 KIRNA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC78946 117.0652 SUMITRA DEVI

470312 RAKESH BHARNAWA GOPAL RAM MALE SC78947 117.0652 CHHOTI DEVI

571055 SAGAR BHATT MUKESH BHATT MALE GEN78948 117.0652 YESCHHAYA BHATT

552407 MAHENDRA MALI PRAHLAD MALI MALE OBC78949 117.0652 PREM DEVI

488364 MITHLESH MEENA AMBA LAL MEENA MALE ST78950 117.0652 KAMLESH

165551 RITESH JAIMAN PAWAN KUMAR JAIMAN MALE EWS78951 117.0652 SUMAN DEVI

164763 IJMAMUL HAQ MOHAMMAD ISHAQ MALE OBC78952 117.0652 KHATUNI BEGAM

294579 MAHAKPREET GURJANT SINGH FEMALE SC78953 117.0652 SPSURINDER KAUR

416117 KALRAV DADHICH GOVIND DADHICH MALE EWS78954 117.0652 SUNITA SHARMA

231072 RAJU NATH BHARI JIVAN RAM MALE OBC78955 117.0652 SUMPA DEVI

346207 MANISH SAINI PREM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC78956 117.0652 HANSA DEVI

333880 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA DHARAM CHAND MEENA MALE ST78957 117.0652 PREMLATA

372336 HEMANT KUMAR RUNDLA SURENDRA KUMAR RUNDLA MALE OBC78958 117.0652 PREM DEVI

529773 RAGHURAJ SINGH ASHIYA SHYAM SINGH ASHIYA MALE OBC78959 117.0652 SAMANDAR KANWAR

313423 MUKESH SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS78960 117.0652 MUNNI DEVI

303122 SONIYA RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC78961 117.0652 MANJU DEVI

291394 VEERPAL KAUR NAHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC78962 117.0652 JASVEER KAUR

349785 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR DEVA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC78963 117.0652 BADAM DEVI

337235 PRATEEK PAREEK SHRIKANT PAREEK MALE GEN78964 117.0652 RENU DEVI

613151 JYOTI YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC78965 117.0652 GAJNA DEVI

424920 NIKITA KUMARI MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC78966 117.0652 MOHINI DEVI

359351 DHEERAJ SINGH GURJAR KAILASH CHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC78967 117.0652 KAMODI DEVI

255986 SOHAN LAL SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC78968 117.0652 NIRIYA DEVI

231638 PRIYANKA BHADU RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC78969 117.0652 SUSHILA DEVI

494177 VANDANA VERMA RAKESH VERMA FEMALE SC78970 117.0652 LAXMI VERMA

501743 SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY BHAG CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC78971 117.0652 KAMALA DEVI

288424 RAKESH KUMAR PURKHA RAM MALE SC78972 117.0652 INDRA DEVI

240843 KARAN MEENA SATYANARAYAN MEENA MALE ST78973 117.0652 SUNITA MEENA

295897 BINDU CHET RAM FEMALE OBC78974 117.0652 GOMATI DEVI

318492 DINESH KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC78975 117.0652 MEENA DEVI

554444 DINESH KUMAR MALI JAGDISH MALI MALE OBC78976 117.0652 SAMODRA DEVI

524792 BANSHI LAL PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL MALE OBC78977 117.0652 NARAYANI DEVI

384744 MANJU PANWAR RAMESHWAR LAL PANWAR FEMALE OBC78978 117.0652 PRABHATI DEVI

221658 MAHENDRA GAT RAJURAM GAT MALE OBC78979 117.0652 PHUSHI DEVI

448100 RAVINDRA SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH MALE EWS78980 117.0652 MAYA KANWAR

223126 ROHIT GIRI HARI GIRI MALE OBC78981 117.0652 MEENA GIRI

244428 POOJA KUMARI RATHORE ASHA RAM RATHORE FEMALE OBC78982 117.0652 SUMITRA BAI

483187 KAMAL SAINI JAGDISH SAINI MALE OBC78983 117.0652 GEETA DEVI

444394 SHOBHA JAMNA RAM FEMALE OBC78984 117.0652 KOUSHALYA

412903 ARUN MEENA PREM CHAND MEENA MALE ST78985 117.0652 SOHAN MEENA

519254 PINTU LABANA VIKRAM LABANA MALE GEN78986 117.0652 YESLEELA BAI

255166 RINKU KANWAR NORANG SINGH FEMALE EWS78987 117.0652 PREM KANWAR

345293 AVDHESH KUMAR BILONIA PREM LAL RAIGAR MALE SC78988 117.0471 KOSHALYA DEVI

205320 BANWARI LAL BAMORIYA RAMDAYAL BAMORIYA MALE SC78989 117.0471 RAM DEVI

334305 DEVRAJ JEETARWAL PHOOLCHAND JEETARWAL MALE OBC78990 117.0471 KANEE DEVI

215419 RISHI SEN SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC78991 117.0471 KANTA DEVI

218446 NIRANJAN KUMAR JANAGAL CHETAN LAL JANAGAL MALE SC78992 117.0471 LAXMI DEVI

495722 ROOP SINGH SHEO DAN MALE MBC78993 117.0471 KASTURI BAI

386059 TEJ PRAKASH SONI BABU LAL SONI MALE OBC78994 117.0471 UGANTI DEVI

242893 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHOBHA LAL MALE GEN78995 117.0471 MEENA

429828 JYOTI NAYAK MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC78996 117.0471 MAYA DEVI

408514 LALIT KUMAR KHUSHAL KUMAR MALE EWS78997 117.0471 TIPU DEVI

460321 PANKAJ PANWAR PABU RAM PANWAR MALE OBC78998 117.0471 GEETA DEVI

466327 SAROJ CHOUDHARY BHANA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC78999 117.0471 KALLA DEVI

313462 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA CHANDA LAL MEENA MALE ST79000 117.0471 MOOLI DEVI

149370 ASHOKE KUMAR HARPHOOL SINGH MALE SC79001 117.0471 NANSI KUMARI
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504281 GANESHA RAM AMANA RAM MALE OBC79002 117.0471 SHANTI DEVI

300388 SHAILAJA INDRAJ FEMALE OBC79003 117.0471 RAJ BALA

513670 APEKSHA TIWARI SUKHDEV PRASAD FEMALE GEN79004 117.0471 SHOBHA TIWARI

495116 TANUPRIYA AJMERA ANIL KUMAR AJMERA FEMALE OBC79005 117.0471 URMILA AJMERA

488191 DEEPJYOTI RATHOR JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC79006 117.0471 MUNNI BAI

525732 HARISH PARIHAR PRAVEEN SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC79007 117.0471 REKHA PARIHAR

232528 BAJRANG LAL MANGAL CHAND MALE SC79008 117.0471 SANTOSH DEVI

187123 RANCHHORA RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC79009 117.0471 IMIYO DEVI

242068 PAVAN KUMAR DHAKAD SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC79010 117.0471 KAILASHI DEVI

173330 HITESH PANWAR RAJENDRA PANWAR MALE OBC79011 117.0471 SUNITA DEVI

344502 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST79012 117.0471 BHAGUTI DEVI

210870 HARIOM DHAKAR RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC79013 117.0471 SITA DEVI DHAKAR

224337 SUNIL MUNNIRAM MALE OBC79014 117.0471 KAMLA DEVI

274880 PRIYA JOSHI PAVAN KUMAR JOSHI FEMALE GEN79015 117.0471 YESDAMINI DEVI

529025 VINOD KUMAR SALVI PRABHU LAL SALVI MALE SC79016 117.0471 PREMI DEVI

356279 PAWAN BAIRWA HEERA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79017 117.0471 GEETA DEVI

575615 MILAN PATIDAR ISHWAR LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC79018 117.0471 YESGANGA PATIDAR

629759 SUBHAM YADAV SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC79019 117.0471 KAMLESH DEVI

366728 VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS79020 117.0471 ANUSUIYA SHARMA

350679 SACHIN BENIWAL KALU RAM BENIWAL MALE SC79021 117.0471 HEMLATA DEVI

546950 MONIKA VERMA PRATAP SINGH VERMA FEMALE SC79022 117.0471 PARMESHWARI DEVI

543028 KIRAN GHASIYA JAGDISH PRASAD GHASIYA FEMALE SC79023 117.0471 GOKUL DEVI

276082 KARINA RATHORE KESHAR SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN79024 117.0471 YESBHAMU RATHORE

288593 MANDEEP SINGH BALVINDER SINGH MALE OBC79025 117.0471 PARAMJEET KOUR

431087 VIKAS KALA BHANWAR LAL KALA MALE OBC79026 117.0471 SEETA

462024 ASLAM KHAN AKBAR KHAN MALE OBC79027 117.0471 RAZIYA BANU

378081 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI RAMKHILARI SAINI MALE OBC79028 117.0471 CHAMELI DEVI

377114 PREM CHAND MIROTHA RAMPHOOL MIROTHA MALE SC79029 117.0471 LADA DEVI

581864 JAI KISHAN PRAJAPATI RATAN LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC79030 117.0471 YESJAMNA DEVI

226226 ROHITASH SAHU BHADAR MAL MALE OBC79031 117.0471 CHANDARKALA DEVI

559283 KHUSHI RAM GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC79032 117.0471 JAGDISHI GURJAR

464518 GAUTAM BALA SAKHA RAM MALE SC79033 117.0471 RAJU DEVI

481394 JITENDRA KUMAR HARI KISHAN MALE OBC79034 117.0471 PANA BAI

273324 VISHVAVARDHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT PRAHLAD SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS79035 117.0471 YESHEENA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

328689 NARESH KUMAR SAINI RAMKISHOR SAINI MALE OBC79036 117.0471 SOMOTI DEVI

619781 MONIKA RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC79037 117.0471 KAMALA DEVI

520840 RANU BAIRAGI MUKESH DAS FEMALE OBC79038 117.0471 YESSANGEETA

303944 KAMNA MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC79039 117.0471 SANTOSH

221963 PARWAT GIRI JAGDISH GIRI MALE OBC79040 117.0471 GODAWARI DEVI

467312 DINESH KUMAR CHHAGNA RAM MALE SC79041 117.0471 PANKHI DEVI

228249 SURENDAR NATH ADUNATH MALE OBC79042 117.0471 MEERA DEVI

431230 GIRDHARI RAM SAWAI RAM MALE MBC79043 117.0471 PAPPU DEVI

269045 HARSH TOMAR VIJAY SINGH TOMAR MALE EWS79044 117.0471 SUSHMA TOMAR

226566 SHOAB MALIK JAMAL DEEN MALE OBC79045 117.0471 KANAIJA BANO

623101 KAVITA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC79046 117.0471 SARJU DEVI

295511 MANOHAR SINGH DURJAN SINGH MALE EWS79047 117.0290 SURESH KANWAR

290322 MANISH SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS79048 117.0290 PUSHPA DEVI

373866 MANOJ GAJRAJ PURAN CHAND GAJRAJ MALE OBC79049 117.0290 RASHMI DEVI

526005 NEMA RAM VALA RAM MALE OBC79050 117.0290 MENA DEVI

369738 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS79051 117.0290 GOVINDI DEVI SHARMA

471470 VIMAL KUMAR SARSAINIYA DAULAT RAM MALE SC79052 117.0290 RAJKUMARI

248246 DIVYA SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS79053 117.0290 PUSHPA DEVI

600240 DINESH KUMAR SUTHAR MOHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC79054 117.0290 YESDHOOLI DEVI

155684 NEERAJ SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC79055 117.0290 CHAMELI DEVI

528507 BHAGAVATI LAL REGAR NARAYAN LAL REGAR MALE SC79056 117.0290 HEERA BAI

593995 KAMLESH KUMHAR NATHU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC79057 117.0290 YESKANKU DEVI KUMHAR

469787 JEETA RAM KALU RAM MALE OBC79058 117.0290 RAJU DEVI

474789 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST79059 117.0290 GHINSHI DEVI

221957 ATMA RAM PREM KUMAR MALE OBC79060 117.0290 RAJ BALA

317591 SUMIT YOGI JEEVAN RAM YOGI MALE OBC79061 117.0290 VIDYA DEVI
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370990 VIKASH SAMARIYA RAJU SAMARIYA MALE SC79062 117.0290 MANOHARI DEVI

310761 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY BAL RAM FEMALE OBC79063 117.0290 KANTA DEVI

285456 VIDYA SAGAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC79064 117.0290 SARITA DEVI

228010 BHAWESH BHASKAR SONI DR RADHA KISHAN SONI MALE OBC79065 117.0290 RIMA SONI

560235 SEETARAM MEENA MODURAM MEENA MALE ST79066 117.0290 SAYAR DEVI

497931 SUNIL MALAV BRIJ MOHAN MALAV MALE OBC79067 117.0290 CHOTI BAI

340466 INSAF BARBARA SUBHAN BARBARA MALE OBC79068 117.0290 BARKAT BANU

145978 RAJENDRA MAWAR RATAN LAL MAWAR MALE OBC79069 117.0290 KAMLA

445357 HEMANT CHAUDHARY RAMCHANDRA RAO MALE OBC79070 117.0290 INDIRA DEVI

454158 SHAITAN RAM BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC79071 117.0290 BHAGWANTI DEVI

485610 ANUSUIYA MEENA MUKUT BIHARI FEMALE ST79072 117.0290 KANTI BAI

134872 SHER SINGH LUNIWAL SARWAN KUMAR LUNIWAL MALE SC79073 117.0290 VIDHYA DEVI

625362 DINESH KUMAR MORDHWAJ MALE OBC79074 117.0290 SUNITA DEVI

466912 NEERAJ KANWARARAM MALE OBC79075 117.0290 UGAM DEVI

568178 DEVENDRA SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE GEN79076 117.0290 VISHNU KUNWAR

355612 KHEM CHAND MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST79077 117.0290 LADA DEVI

129151 PURAN MAL SAINI RAHISH SAINI MALE OBC79078 117.0290 KAMALA DEVI

405081 KOMAL YADAV RAJA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC79079 117.0290 RAMDHANI YADAV

513174 GUDIYA KUMARI AMRA RAM FEMALE OBC79080 117.0290 SONI DEVI

230339 NISHA SYANI JATAN SINGH SYANI FEMALE EWS79081 117.0290 PUSHPA KANWAR

188232 PREM PRAKASH DEEPA RAM MALE SC79082 117.0290 GANGA DEVI

470460 SURAJ MANSUKH DAS MALE SC79083 117.0290 MANU DEVI

336548 NAND KISHOR GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC79084 117.0290 ANITA DEVI

502831 KAMAL KISHOR NAVARIYA TIKAM CHAND NAVARIYA MALE SC79085 117.0290 BHULI BAI

263763 HITESH KUMAR PHULAWARIYA BABULAL PHULAWARIYA MALE SC79086 117.0290 KARMAWATI DEVI

504051 MAHENDRA FARODA DURGA RAM FARODA MALE OBC79087 117.0290 AABU DEVI FARODA

151484 SURENDRA CHOUHAN RAM GOPAL CHOUHAN MALE SC79088 117.0290 SAMPATI DEVI

443520 SHUBHAM CHOUHAN RAJENDRA CHOUHAN MALE OBC79089 117.0290 MANJU

545730 MONIKA SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC79090 117.0290 SUNITA DEVI

482021 RAMNIWAS MEENA SAHFOOL MEENA MALE ST79091 117.0290 MALLI DEVI

254246 RICHHPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE EWS79092 117.0290 VIMALA DEVI

214732 MANOJ SEN MAHAVEER SEN MALE OBC79093 117.0290 KAMALA SEN

150905 DHANRAJ SAINI CHHITAR MAL MALE OBC79094 117.0290 NARANGI DEVI

286122 NARESH KUMAR BALVEER RAM MALE SC79095 117.0290 SHARDA DEVI

365314 ANKIT KUMAR DIGARWAL CHOTHMAL DIGARWAL MALE SC79096 117.0290 MEERA DEVI

327718 SANJAY KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC79097 117.0290 SUMITRA DEVI

607179 SHALINI JANGID GANPAT LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC79098 117.0290 LEELA DEVI

163209 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR SHYORAM GURJAR MALE MBC79099 117.0290 DHUNA DEVI

436719 SHRAWAN KUMAR JANI BABU RAM MALE OBC79100 117.0290 JHAMU DEVI

627139 ROOPESH KUMAR HARSWAROOP MALE OBC79101 117.0290 VIMLA DEVI

489923 DEVENDRA RATHORE DHANRAJ RATHORE MALE OBC79102 117.0290 KANCHAN RATHORE

316843 BANWARI LAL YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC79103 117.0290 PARBHATI DEVI

551857 BHARAT KUMAR GANESH RAM MALE SC79104 117.0290 JHEENI DEVI

402109 KAMAL BASWAL SITA RAM BASWAL MALE SC79105 117.0290 KAUSHALYA DEVI

344341 SEEMA PRAJAPAT BAJRANG LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC79106 117.0290 NAUSAR DEVI

268431 SHIV SHANKAR MAHARAJ SINGH MALE EWS79107 117.0290 SHEELA DEVI

322418 SACHIN MAURYA SRAVAN KUMAR MAURYA MALE SC79108 117.0290 KALLI DEVI

616055 VIKAS SINGH GURJAR JAIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC79109 117.0290 KELA DEVI

296810 JYOTI PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE OBC79110 117.0290 NEETU RANI

300174 CHANDER BHAN RAMKUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC79111 117.0290 KESHAR DEVI

156519 DIVYA SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC79112 117.0290 SAVITA SAINI

367429 NITESH PARIDWAL OMPRAKASH PARIDWAL MALE SC79113 117.0290 PAPPI DEVI

232012 SURYAKANT SWAMI SUBHASH SWAMI MALE OBC79114 117.0290 SHMESTA DEVI

214519 MANISH JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC79115 117.0290 LALI DEVI JAT

617779 RAJESH CHOUDHARY RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC79116 117.0290 BIMLA DEVI

410911 KUMARI NIRMALA DEWA RAM FEMALE OBC79117 117.0290 MOHANI DEVI

458319 UMESH SOLANKI GORDHAN MALE OBC79118 117.0290 BEENA

349568 AMIT KUMAR RAGHUBIR SINGH MALE SC79119 117.0290 RADHA DEVI

181374 KULDEEP SHARMA KOMAL PRASAD MALE EWS79120 117.0290 MITHLESH

147478 HARIRAM JAT CHHAGANA JAT MALE OBC79121 117.0290 NOSAR DEVI
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320673 SURENDRA SANWAL KARMCHAND SANWAL MALE OBC79122 117.0290 BADAM DEVI

471120 KHUSHABU KUMARI MEENA MUKESH MEENA FEMALE ST79123 117.0290 SUNITA DEVI

443364 MANISH GALWA PAPPU RAM MALE OBC79124 117.0290 NENI DEVI

341277 LOKESH CHOUDHARY VAIDHNATH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79125 117.0290 RAMKANYA DEVI

627141 ANOOP UPMAN MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN79126 117.0290 POONAM RANI

528341 RAVI PRAKASH HEM SINGH MALE OBC79127 117.0290 SUGANA DEVI

425983 SHRUTI SHARMA BASU DEV SHARMA FEMALE GEN79128 117.0290 MANISHA SHARMA

242301 POOJA KUMARI MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST79129 117.0290 GEETA DEVI

176393 DIYA JAIN VIJAY LAL JAIN FEMALE GEN79130 117.0290 YESMAHALAKSHMI JAIN

236712 PRIYANSHI GAUTAM DEVENDRA GAUTAM FEMALE EWS79131 117.0290 SUSHILA GAUTAM

217277 PRAKASH BALAI ISHWAR LAL BALAI MALE SC79132 117.0290 REKHA DEVI

541471 SANJU BURDAK LAXMAN RAM BURDAK FEMALE OBC79133 117.0290 BIDAMI DEVI

618992 MAHENDRA GEHLOT RUPARAM GEHLOT MALE OBC79134 117.0290 REKHA DEVI

202802 KARTIK GOYAL MOHAN KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS79135 117.0290 MANJULA GOYAL

560192 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC79136 117.0290 GUDDI DEVI

371111 DIVAKAR JANGID RAM DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC79137 117.0290 MAN DEVI JANGID

308550 AMARTA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC79138 117.0290 DURGAWATI

213794 PRATAP SINGH RAJPUT BALU SINGH MALE EWS79139 117.0109 BABY KANWAR

601857 GAYATRI MALI SHANKAR LAL MALI FEMALE OBC79140 117.0109 JAMANA DEVI

281787 SANDEEP NAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD NAIN MALE OBC79141 117.0109 RESHMA DEVI

322496 DINESH CHAND SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS79142 117.0109 RAM KANYA SHARMA

133405 PRAHLAD RAR PURAN MAL RAR MALE OBC79143 117.0109 SPCHHOTI DEVI

279133 AMAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE SC79144 117.0109 RANI DEVI

368877 ANIL KUMAR SEVALIYA RAGHUVEER SHARAN SEVALIYA MALE SC79145 117.0109 PANCHI DEVI

172635 NARSI RAM YOGI RAMCHANDRA YOGI MALE OBC79146 117.0109 BASANTI DEVI

341139 JAI RAM SAINI GOPAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC79147 117.0109 KAUSHLYA SAINI

611652 HAWA SINGH YADAV RAMNIWAS MALE OBC79148 117.0109 RAMKALA

167679 TAHIR HUSSAIN HANEEF KHAN MALE OBC79149 117.0109 MAIMMOONA

318271 NARENDAR SINGH TANWAR HARI SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS79150 117.0109 BIMLA KANWAR

265184 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPAL BAIRWA MALE SC79151 117.0109 RAMOTI DEVI

492617 DIVYA NAGAR BALASHANKER NAGAR FEMALE OBC79152 117.0109 CHANDRAKALA NAGAR

231723 MAHAVEER PRASAD REGAR BUDDHARAM REGAR MALE SC79153 117.0109 VIMALA DEVI

315255 PREM SUKH JAT MADAN LAL JAT MALE OBC79154 117.0109 RUKMA DEVI

446895 PHARSA RAM CHOUDHARY DURAGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79155 117.0109 DHALLEE DEVI

262753 DANA RAM MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST79156 117.0109 LAXMI DEVI

328002 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA NAND KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC79157 117.0109 MANOHAR DEVI

506639 VIVEK KHURKHURIYA SITA RAM MALE OBC79158 117.0109 DHAPU DEVI

123319 NITESH KUMAWAT SAGARMAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC79159 117.0109 SUMITRA DEVI

317008 SAROJ MEENA PRAHALAD KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST79160 117.0109 CHANDRA KALA

380217 SAMEER MEENA RAM CHAND MALE ST79161 117.0109 SONI DEVI

201039 VISRAM BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC79162 117.0109 PATARA

257888 SUMAN SAINI SHYOJI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC79163 117.0109 MANBHAR DEVI

403668 BHAG CHAND GURJAR GANESH NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC79164 117.0109 MANNI DEVI

235342 SINTU KUMARI MEENA RAM LAL MEENA FEMALE ST79165 117.0109 MANJU BAI

308561 VIKAS KUMAR CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC79166 117.0109 SANTOSH

435243 GANESH RAM BHANWARU RAM DUDI MALE OBC79167 117.0109 GEKU DEVI

168949 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS79168 117.0109 NEETU SHARMA

364152 TANU SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS79169 117.0109 MEERA DEVI

384916 RAKESH KUMAR JAT HARPHOOL JAT MALE OBC79170 117.0109 MANPHOOLI DEVI

316530 RAKESH KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL MALE OBC79171 117.0109 MADHU DEVI

446571 SHARVAN SINGH HARI SINGH MALE EWS79172 117.0109 CHAMPA

189431 MOHINI BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC79173 117.0109 ANSI DEVI

146206 MAHENDRA KUMAR MALLA RAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC79174 117.0109 SARJU DEVI

227982 BHAN SINGH RAAN SINGH MALE OBC79175 117.0109 SUSHILA KANWAR

319003 MAUSAM PRAJAPAT RAM DAYAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79176 117.0109 GUDDI DEVI

121564 MANOJ KURDIYA CHENARAM KURDIYA MALE OBC79177 117.0109 CHUNKA DEVI

238425 DEVANSHU GEHLOT GANESH LAL GEHLOT MALE SC79178 117.0109 ARCHANA GEHLOT

358955 VIKASH KUMAWAT SATYA NARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC79179 117.0109 SAMPATI DEVI

468419 SHILPA CHOUDHARY RANCHOD RAM FEMALE OBC79180 117.0109 SUNNY DEVI

513435 PRATAP SINGH CHIMAN SINGH MALE OBC79181 117.0109 RUKAMA KANWAR
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387948 MANISH KUMAR VERMA KALYAN SAHAY VERMA MALE SC79182 117.0109 RUKMANI VERMA

342874 ASHISH RAO VISHAMBER DAYAL MALE OBC79183 117.0109 OM PATI

264511 RUPESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC79184 117.0109 NARANGI DEVI

629194 GOVIND SINGH MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS79185 117.0109 VIMALA DEVI

444417 PRAKASH MODA RAM MALE OBC79186 117.0109 SOHANI

132837 PRASHANT VAISHNAV JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC79187 117.0109 ASHA DEVI

231487 KAJAL LOHIYA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS79188 117.0109 SAROJ DEVI

198040 ANJALI TIWARI BHOJENDRA TIWARI FEMALE EWS79189 117.0109 SUNITA SHARMA

177847 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SUMAN HARISHANAKAR SUMAN MALE OBC79190 117.0109 RAMBHAROSI BAI

346718 MANISH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79191 117.0109 MANNI DEVI

205010 SUNEEL KUMAR MITTHAN SINGH MALE OBC79192 117.0109 MUSAMMI

215758 PARMESHWAR DHAKAR MANNA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC79193 117.0109 SUMITRA DEVI

246553 LOKESH ACHARYA BANSHI LAL MALE OBC79194 117.0109 SEEMA DEVI

374758 DAYARAM MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST79195 117.0109 MANNI DEVI

306074 ANAND AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC79196 117.0109 SAROJ DEVI

398931 HARJENDRA GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79197 117.0109 MAKKHANI DEVI

562999 SAGAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST79198 117.0109 SHYOPALI DEVI

313741 AJAY KUMAR SAINI MITTHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC79199 117.0109 SANTRA DEVI

129157 YOGESH KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALE OBC79200 117.0109 SITA DEVI

165504 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST79201 117.0109 KOKILA DEVI

325935 VIKASH MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST79202 117.0109 KAILASHI DEVI

441800 SURESH CHUNA RAM MALE MBC79203 117.0109 GANGA DEVI

396917 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS79204 117.0109 LAXMI DEVI

206737 PRAVEEN KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC79205 117.0109 MITHLESH

601246 UTSAV MEENA BHERULAL MEENA MALE ST79206 117.0109 YESSUGANA MEEENA

311341 KHUSHBOO RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC79207 117.0109 SAROJ

225694 DIVYA MAHARSHI MAHESH KUMAR MAHARSHI FEMALE EWS79208 117.0109 SEEMA DEVI

449381 MAHAVEER SINGH INDA DEVI SINGH INDA MALE GEN79209 117.0109 MANNU KANWAR

525523 HEMLATA GURJAR JAGDISH CHANDRA GURJAR FEMALE MBC79210 117.0109 KAMLA DEVI

562776 KAPIL KUMAWAT DHANRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC79211 117.0109 KHUSHBU KUMAWAT

354927 RESHPAL GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC79212 117.0109 GADUL DEVI

546361 MONU KANWAR ARJUN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS79213 117.0109 RATAN KANWAR

561969 KRISHAN CHOUDHARY HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79214 117.0109 SITA DEVI

208625 CHAINA GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC79215 117.0109 GALKU DEVI

560545 VEDPRAKASH GURJAR BAIJNATH GURJAR MALE MBC79216 117.0109 RODI DEVI

276474 PARTH PATIDAR MANOJ PATIDAR MALE OBC79217 117.0109 YESURMILA PATIDAR

143738 SAURABH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS79218 117.0109 SHAKUNTLA SHARMA

513945 SHAILJA CHARAN RAVIPRAKASH CHARAN FEMALE OBC79219 117.0109 SAJJAN KANWAR

346987 ANAND SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS79220 116.9928 KOSHLYA SHARMA

629835 POONAM NAND KISHORE FEMALE OBC79221 116.9928 SURESH

298620 VIKAS POONIA DAYA RAM POONIA MALE OBC79222 116.9928 SANTOSH DEVI

335277 SHANKAR VERMA ARJUN VERMA MALE SC79223 116.9928 SUMAN VERMA

376951 SUBHASH CHAND SWAMI BHIVA DAS SWAMI MALE OBC79224 116.9928 BADAMI DEVI

374006 MANOJ SAINI RAJARAM SAINI MALE OBC79225 116.9928 BHOTI SAINI

253378 VIMALA SURJA RAM FEMALE OBC79226 116.9928 SUGNI DEVI

265717 ROHIT SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS79227 116.9928 JAMANA DEVI

150844 KISHOR SINGH SHEKHAWAT ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS79228 116.9928 UCHCHHV KANWAR

153114 CHANDRAKANT SHARMA INDARMAL SHARMA MALE EWS79229 116.9928 SUNITA SHARMA

167325 SATYENDRA YADAV MAHIPAL YADAV MALE GEN79230 116.9928 PRAMILA YADAV

199499 RAMKESH MEENA MEGHRAM MALE ST79231 116.9928 SUAA BAI

323421 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS79232 116.9928 SITA DEVI

369818 LAXMI SHARMA SUWALAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN79233 116.9928  DIVKANTA SHARMA

236323 MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79234 116.9928 GAYARSI BAI

514836 POOJA PRAJAPAT LALA RAM FEMALE OBC79235 116.9928 INDRA DEVI

606788 AKSHAY KUMAR TIRDIA DEVA RAM MALE SC79236 116.9928 ANAKI DEVI

224216 Sunil Kumar Madha Ram MALE OBC79237 116.9928 PREMI DEVI

302388 VIKAS KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC79238 116.9928 DHAPA DEVI

331748 MUKESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC79239 116.9928 BHANWARI DEVI

293877 SUBHASHCHANDER KALU RAM MALE SC79240 116.9928 SAVITREE DEVI

395222 JITENDAR KUMAR BAIRWA CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79241 116.9928 UGANTI DEVI
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438361 ASHOK RAMDEEN FARAK MALE OBC79242 116.9928 BEBI DEVI

541112 DIMPAL SAIN KURDA RAM FEMALE OBC79243 116.9928 SANTOSH DEVI

352155 RAMDAYAL GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC79244 116.9928 PAPEELA DEVI

419200 SUNIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC79245 116.9928 LDCPROSHNI DEVI

629618 SABIR KHAN FAROOKH MOHAMMAD MALE OBC79246 116.9928 SAHEEDAN

328063 MADHU GURJAR BANSI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC79247 116.9928 KAILASHI DEVI

193368 AKANKSHA UMEDEE PRASAD PARASHAR FEMALE GEN79248 116.9928 RENU DEVI

307346 SANERITA MAHENDER SINGH SAHARAN FEMALE OBC79249 116.9928 GEETA DEVI

129322 RAJESH YADAV BIRBAL PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC79250 116.9928 DHOONEE DEVI

428437 MONIKA PAWAN FEMALE OBC79251 116.9928 SUSILA DEVI

178208 KRISHNA RATHOR JAI GOVIND RATHOR FEMALE OBC79252 116.9928 LAXMI RATHOR

271196 JITENDRA PATIDAR VIDHYA SHANKAR PATIDAR MALE OBC79253 116.9928 YESPUSHPA PATIDAR

208825 KAILASH CHANDRA REGAR RAMCHANDRA REGAR MALE SC79254 116.9928 PREM DEVI REGAR

377459 MAHENDRA YADAV BANSHIDHAR YADAV MALE OBC79255 116.9928 GEETA DEVI

130029 JAMIL ANSARI JAMALUDDIN ANSARI MALE OBC79256 116.9928 GULSHAN BAGUM

239991 SHIVA KUMARI PRAJAPAT PRABHU LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC79257 116.9928 SANTOSH DEVI

147140 JYOTI KANWAR MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS79258 116.9928 URMILA

292738 SURYA PAL SINGH GURDEV SINGH MALE OBC79259 116.9928 JASPAL KAUR

308742 AMIT SHARMA POONAM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS79260 116.9928 PUSHPA

442256 JAMNA DEVI TIKOO RAM FEMALE OBC79261 116.9928 PUSPA

330477 DEEPAK MURADIYA ROOPNARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC79262 116.9928 SAROJ DEVI

378858 VIKRAM YADAV RAMCHENDRA YADAV MALE OBC79263 116.9928 SPSHARWAN DEVI

171932 ABHIRUCHI CHHAPARIYA BABU LAL VERMA FEMALE SC79264 116.9928 MEERA DEVI

218221 POOJA JAT SHANKER LAL JAT FEMALE OBC79265 116.9928 SAMTA JAT

622509 POONAM RATHORE BAGH SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS79266 116.9928 SADA KANWAR

258072 KHUSHABOO SAINI TEJ PRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC79267 116.9928 JANU DEVI

426747 BINDU KANWAR ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS79268 116.9928 SUPYAR KANWAR

249031 RADHA KUMARI PANNA LAL FEMALE GEN79269 116.9928 KALA BAI

341763 DHARMENDRA SINGH JAI SINGH MALE OBC79270 116.9928 MOHAN KANWAR

353760 AJAY KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC79271 116.9928 SANTARA DEVI KUMAWAT

253108 SONU KUMARI BALVEER FEMALE OBC79272 116.9928 BHULA DEVI

541733 USHA KHOKHAR RAMKUMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC79273 116.9928 KAMLA DEVI

440667 MUSTKEEM KHAN RAHEEM BAKSH MALE OBC79274 116.9928 NABEEYAT

217906 SAROJ DHAKER RAMESH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC79275 116.9928 CHANTA DEVI

438183 DALPAT NIMBA RAM MALE ST79276 116.9928 PANKU DEVI

271589 MAYUR PATIDAR GOKAL PATIDAR MALE GEN79277 116.9928 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

499325 KULDEEP NAGAR AMAR LAL MALE OBC79278 116.9928 SANTOSH BAI

570062 CHETAN MALI BHUBARAM MALI MALE OBC79279 116.9928 INDRA MALI

444517 SUMAN RATHORE GANPAT SINGH FEMALE EWS79280 116.9928 SUKH KANWAR

627649 KHUSHANSH MITTAL DINESH MITTAL MALE EWS79281 116.9928 GAYATRI MITTAL

207500 NEHA FAUJDAR RAJESH SINGH FEMALE OBC79282 116.9928 SAROJ

534917 MOHIT KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC79283 116.9928 CHANDRAKALA KUMAWAT

402195 RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ CHANDRABHAN BHARDWAJ MALE EWS79284 116.9928 GEETA DEVI BHARDWAJ

445021 ANIL PREM SUKH MALE OBC79285 116.9928 SHOBHA DEVI

291918 GOPAL RAM OMPARKASH MALE SC79286 116.9928 BIMALA

234601 KRISHNA MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST79287 116.9928 RUKMANI MEENA

451968 BASANT KALLA KALU RAM KALLA MALE EWS79288 116.9746 KAMLA KALLA

475467 NARAYAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS79289 116.9746 GUDDI DEVI

324083 GOURAV BHARDWAJ LAXMAN PRASAD BHARDWAJ MALE EWS79290 116.9746 VIMLESH BHARDWAJ

144118 LAXMAN RAM BAJIYA LALU RAM BAJIYA MALE OBC79291 116.9746 CHHOTEE DEVI

342063 CHETAN KUMAR BHATT JAGADISH PRASAD MALE SC79292 116.9746 SUSHEELA RAI

280242 MANGATU RAM RANVEER MALE OBC79293 116.9746 GUDDI DEVI

316070 RAJKUMAR TANWAR PHOOL SINGH TANWAR MALE SC79294 116.9746 VIDYA DEVI

448402 DALIP RAM PRABHU RAM MALE OBC79295 116.9746 PEPI DEVI

355121 NIKHIL BHARDWAJ MAMRAJ SHARMA MALE GEN79296 116.9746 SARLA SHARMA

617197 THAN SINGH JHABBAR SINGH MALE EWS79297 116.9746 PUSHPA KANWAR

250528 AJAY KUMAR BHOJAK BHAGAVAN MALE OBC79298 116.9746 SANTOSH DEVI

132120 RAKESH KUMAR ROHITASHWA MALE OBC79299 116.9746 DHARM KAUR DEVI

444933 RAMESH JAGMAL MALE OBC79300 116.9746 DHAI DEVI

524880 BABU LAL MEGHARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79301 116.9746 DAKU DEVI
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415653 PREM CHAND DANGI RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC79302 116.9746 BADAM BAI

364407 BIJENDRA SAINI JHAMMANRAM SAINI MALE OBC79303 116.9746 KAMALA DEVI

365089 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA RAM BHAJAN MEENA MALE ST79304 116.9746 TULSI DEVI

305821 VINOD KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC79305 116.9746 KRISHANA

503302 SIYARAM UGAMA RAM MALE OBC79306 116.9746 ASI DEVI

279666 MUKESH SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR MALE EWS79307 116.9746 NIRMLA

625584 SUMIT BANSAL RADHA RAMAN MALE EWS79308 116.9746 AYODHYA

203123 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC79309 116.9746 PHOOLWATI

444064 RAMSWAROOP KHILERY MALA RAM KHILERY MALE OBC79310 116.9746 GITA DEVI

195890 NEHA KUMARI BABULAL FEMALE OBC79311 116.9746 SHOBHA

505503 MANVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC79312 116.9746 SITA KANWAR

354479 ANSHU TAKHAR HAWA SINGH MALE OBC79313 116.9746 OMPATI DEVI

384495 BEENA JAT SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC79314 116.9746 PHOOLI DEVI

624720 RENU KALUA RAM FEMALE EWS79315 116.9746 KAMLESH DEVI

392847 POOJA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS79316 116.9746 SITA DEVI

435538 AMRIT KUMAR DEVI LAL MALE SC79317 116.9746 PEMPI DEVI

497563 RAVINDRA KUMAR GURJAR SAMAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC79318 116.9746 JANKI GURJAR

619353 RENUKA LAXMAN RAM FEMALE OBC79319 116.9746 SUNDAR DEVI

493456 AARTI SHARMA HARI MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS79320 116.9746 SUSHILA SHARMA

393017 MANJEET SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS79321 116.9746 BABITA KANWAR

510783 MUKESH BANA RAMKISHOR MALE OBC79322 116.9746 VIMALA

458500 MANISH RAMDEV MALE OBC79323 116.9746 SOHANI DEVI

165106 LOKESH KUMAR RAM KISHAN MALE SC79324 116.9746 LALTA

207455 RAGHVENDRA SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS79325 116.9746 PRAKASH KUMARI

589531 Dinesh Katara UDAY LAL KATARA MALE ST79326 116.9746 YESSHARDA KATARA

324130 ANURAG MEENA LAL SINGH MEENA MALE ST79327 116.9746 RAMBAI

607328 ABHISHEK SURESHCHAND MALE EWS79328 116.9746 CHAMPA DEVI

413569 KIRAN KUMARI LODHA BHAG CHAND LODHA FEMALE OBC79329 116.9746 MOHAR BAI

328042 KHUSHI MOURYA SUBHASH CHAND MOURYA FEMALE SC79330 116.9746 SUNITA DEVI

614445 RITIK KHATRI SUBHASH CHAND KHATRI MALE SC79331 116.9746 SHARDA KHATRI

305722 PRAMEELA HANUMAN PRASHAD FEMALE OBC79332 116.9746 ANITA DEVI

394392 BARKHA GURJAR RAM LAL DHABHAI FEMALE MBC79333 116.9746 SITA DEVI

419616 EKTA SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC79334 116.9746 KAUSHALYA DEVI

134864 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY JAMNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79335 116.9746 LALI DEVI

612874 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST79336 116.9746 URMILA DEVI

421476 SHRICHAND SINGH HARLAL SINGH MALE OBC79337 116.9565 EXMCHAWALI DEVI

570760 SHOYAB MOHAMMAD NYAZ MOHAMMAD MALE GEN79338 116.9565 YESNOORJAHA BII

370837 GORDHAN LAXKAR LALLU NARAIAN LAXKAR MALE OBC79339 116.9565 SITA DEVI

234825 MAST RAM NATHU LAL MALE ST79340 116.9565 JYANKI BAI

631728 BHAGAT SINGH MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC79341 116.9565 SAVITRI DEVI

603324 DINESH CHANDRA DABI KANHAIYA LAL MALE ST79342 116.9565 YESHUKI DEVI

628193 DINESH SHIV CHARAN MALE SC79343 116.9565 KANTA DEVI

383207 VISHNU BASWAL SURENDRA KUMAR BASWAL MALE SC79344 116.9565 PHOOLA DEVI

414702 VISHNU KUMAR DANGI HIRA LAL DANGI MALE OBC79345 116.9565 HUDI BAI

310834 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV NOP SINGH YADAV MALE OBC79346 116.9565 RITA YADAV

503092 LEELA DHANNA RAM FEMALE OBC79347 116.9565 KAUSHALYA

380624 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC79348 116.9565 KAMALI DEVI

402111 DHARMENDRA MEENA RAGHU PATI MEENA MALE ST79349 116.9565 GUDDI

496500 SHAMBHU PANCHAL SATYANARAYAN PANCHAL MALE OBC79350 116.9565 CHAMELI BAI

222386 KULDEEP CHOUHAN BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE SC79351 116.9565 MANJU BALA

359247 SANTOSH KUMARI VAISHNAV HEMRAJ VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC79352 116.9565 MANBHAR VAISHNAV

347422 PARAS KUMAR GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS79353 116.9565 NIRMLA DEVI

192700 VANDANA KUMARI DEVI SINGH FEMALE MBC79354 116.9565 FOOL WATI

438113 ROHIT SIYAG CHUTRA RAM MALE OBC79355 116.9565 SPTIJON DEVI

481494 BHAGWAN GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79356 116.9565 CHHOGI DEVI

255254 MAMTA DADHICH SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS79357 116.9565 MANJU DEVI

212231 AVINASH VYAS DINESH VYAS MALE EWS79358 116.9565 SUREKHA VYAS

527619 KISHAN SINGH RAJPUT CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS79359 116.9565 LEELA KUNWAR

168938 BHARATI BAI MEENA RANGLAL MEENA FEMALE ST79360 116.9565 KAILASHI DEVI

282031 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN79361 116.9565 SAROJ DEVI

Page 1323

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

607915 PRIYANKA SONI RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC79362 116.9565 KOUSHALYA DEVI

312478 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA MURLIDHAR SHARMA MALE EWS79363 116.9565 MANI DEVI

325396 SAURABH SHARMA NAGESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN79364 116.9565 GITA SHARMA

561756 VIKARAM SINGH MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA MALE ST79365 116.9565 ROOPA DEVI

540987 HIMANSHI TAK RATAN LAL VERMA FEMALE OBC79366 116.9565 PRABHA BILKHIWAL

188735 CHITRA CHOUDHARY NENA RAM POTALIYA FEMALE OBC79367 116.9565  DIVKAMLA DEVI

307123 SANJAY PAREEK SHIV BHAGWAN PAREEK MALE EWS79368 116.9565 DAMYANTI DEVI

517331 DALPAT SINGH PREM SINGH MALE GEN79369 116.9565 KAILASH KANWAR

496176 MAHENDRA YOGI NAVAL YOGI MALE OBC79370 116.9565 PUSHPA DEVI

558880 DEVRAJ GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79371 116.9565 PRASANNA DEVI

368681 VIKRANT SHARMA HARI NARAYAN SHARMA MALE OBC79372 116.9565 SAROJ SHARMA

631738 SHIVANI BASWAL MAHENDRA BASWAL FEMALE SC79373 116.9565 SUNITA DEVI

296697 DHARM PAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC79374 116.9565 VIMLA DEVI

463270 TALKA RAM GHAMANDA RAM MALE SC79375 116.9565 AMBA DEVI

421930 SARVESH SANWAR MAL MALE OBC79376 116.9565 SANTOSH DEVI

453617 PRAKASH UGARA RAM JAT MALE OBC79377 116.9565 SANTOSH

212817 RAHUL KUMAR BANETIYA NANDRAM BANETIYA MALE SC79378 116.9565 MAYA DEVI

317233 AJEET SINGH ATAR SINGH MALE EWS79379 116.9565 PUSHPA DEVI

565567 RINKU CHOUDHARY GOPI LAL CHUDHARY FEMALE OBC79380 116.9565 MANBHAR DEVI

458025 PREM SAI BHERA RAM SAI MALE OBC79381 116.9565 LEHRI DEVI

223813 RADHA BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI FEMALE OBC79382 116.9565 KAMALA DEVI

379098 AARUSH CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79383 116.9565 GANGA DEVI

583037 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH SISODIYA SHANKAR SINGH SISODIYA MALE OBC79384 116.9565 YESDIVYA KUVAR

459793 RAJESH BANA BHINV RAJ MALE OBC79385 116.9565 GHISU DEVI

506091 SHARMILA MAKAR RAMNIWAS MAKAR FEMALE OBC79386 116.9565 PARMA DEVI

555848 MEENA VISHALKUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE ST79387 116.9565 JANKODEVI

417121 DEEPIKA KUMARI JAIN PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS79388 116.9565 KAMLESH JAIN

567825 GOURAV KUMAR KATARA MAHIPAL KATARA MALE ST79389 116.9565 YESSANGITA DEVI

447613 JEEYA RAM RAMA RAM MALE OBC79390 116.9565 JAMANA DEVI

124482 BHAWANI SHANKAR KHOWAL BANWARI LAL KHOWAL MALE OBC79391 116.9565 BADRI DEVI

444774 RAMNIWAS DAULAT RAM MALE OBC79392 116.9565 GEETA DEVI

254809 PRIYANKA MEGHWAL MANI RAM FEMALE SC79393 116.9565 GUDDI DEVI

156459 DEEPIKA KANWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC79394 116.9565 NEMVATI

346900 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN SHIV SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS79395 116.9565 USHA KANWAR

164336 DIGAMBER SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH MALE OBC79396 116.9565 GUDDI DEVI

429770 ANKITA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE SC79397 116.9565 SHARMILA DEVI

194592 DEVANGI SINGHAL AJAY KUMAR FEMALE EWS79398 116.9565 PINKY SINGHAL

379767 SEEMA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST79399 116.9565 LALI DEVI MEENA

444344 RAFEEK MOOSA KHAN MALE OBC79400 116.9565 SARIYAT

383318 SONU PRAJAPAT LEELA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79401 116.9565 GUDDI DEVI

336782 SUNIL MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST79402 116.9565 PREM DEVI

147494 AMIT KURI MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC79403 116.9565 URMILA DEVI

224706 SHYAM SUNDER NEMA RAM MALE OBC79404 116.9565 GANGA

553639 DILIP SINGH NARUKA BHAGWAN SINGH NARUKA MALE EWS79405 116.9565 MANJU KANWAR NARUKA

460805 MONIKA GURJAR BHOORA RAM FEMALE OBC79406 116.9565 RAMJAPI

362160 MOHIT SAIN RAJENDRA PRASAD SAIN MALE OBC79407 116.9565 SUMAN DEVI

251406 MANOHAR SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS79408 116.9384 EXMPREM KANWAR DEVI

332063 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MOOL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN79409 116.9384 BLVKRISHANA KANWAR

374520 JAI PRAKASH SHARMA SATEESH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS79410 116.9384 LAXMI DEVI

355733 BHAINROO LAL JAT JHUNTHA RAM JAT MALE OBC79411 116.9384 JEEVANI DEVI

246228 SUSHILA CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC79412 116.9384 KAMLA DEVI

475090 VISHNU SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS79413 116.9384 CHANDAN DEVI

480730 HARIOM HARI SHANKAR MALE ST79414 116.9384 RAMMURTI

497936 PAWAN KUMAR VERMA HEMRAJ VERMA MALE SC79415 116.9384 ANOKHI DEVI

352494 RAJESH GURJAR POORAN MAL GURJAR MALE MBC79416 116.9384 KOYALI DEVI

339649 RAJENDRA KUMAWAT TULSIRAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC79417 116.9384 GEETA DEVI

121194 VISHAL TUNGARIA PYARE LAL TUNGARIA MALE SC79418 116.9384 VIMLA DEVI

321628 HARINIVAS PREETAM LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC79419 116.9384 KAMALA DEVI

306911 RANI MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC79420 116.9384 INDIRA DEVI

291210 MAHENDER SINGH LAL CHAND MALE OBC79421 116.9384 RESHMI
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234766 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA TIKAM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS79422 116.9384 VIMLA SHARMA

198369 DEEPAK KATARA OM PRAKASH KATARA MALE EWS79423 116.9384 KAMLESH KATARA

143675 DEENDYAL JANGIR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC79424 116.9384 CHHOTI DEVI

492848 RAJ KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC79425 116.9384 PUSHPALATA DEVI

264848 DIVYA SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND HARIYANA FEMALE EWS79426 116.9384 INDRA SHARMA

595291 GAURAV SINDAL GULAB CHAND SINDAL MALE SC79427 116.9384 YESGEETA SINDAL

447568 MAHESH SOLANKI VASU DEV SOLANKI MALE SC79428 116.9384 MANI DEVI

334523 PRAHALAD SINGH GURJAR KISHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC79429 116.9384 KESHAR DEVI

159372 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV VINAY SINGH YADAV MALE OBC79430 116.9384 SHYAM DEVI

563440 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA JAWAHAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79431 116.9384 SANTOK DEVI

423149 PUSPENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS79432 116.9384 MAINA KANWAR

446803 AASHU LAL HARI RAM MALE OBC79433 116.9384 GANWARI DEVI

477300 NAGMA ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHABBIR ANSARI FEMALE OBC79434 116.9384 PARVEEN ANSARI

285929 RENU BALA RAMJI LAL FEMALE OBC79435 116.9384 RADHA DEVI

123570 NITIN KUNDALWAL DURGA PARSAD MALE OBC79436 116.9384 RAMESHVARI DEVI

564017 KUNDAN VERMA ROOPCHAND VERMA MALE SC79437 116.9384 LAXMI DEVI

347347 NARENDRA MEENA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST79438 116.9384 MEERA DEVI

627839 HARIOM JANGID RAMESHWAR JANGID MALE OBC79439 116.9384 KAMLESH

342957 RAVI SHANKAR JAJORIA SHIV NARAYAN JAJORIA MALE SC79440 116.9384 NORTI DEVI

549993 SANJAY KUMAR OTA RAM MALE SC79441 116.9384 HOLIKA DEVI

318977 RITU MAHAWAR CHUNNI LAL FEMALE SC79442 116.9384 GULAB DEVI

437836 ONKAR SINGH MALAM SINGH MALE EWS79443 116.9384 BHANWAR KANWAR

361583 MUKESH KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC79444 116.9384 SUSHILA DEVI

199476 LALIT KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE EWS79445 116.9384 HEMLATA DEVI

253346 SEEMA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA MAAN FEMALE OBC79446 116.9384 HANSKAUR DEVI

264282 LOKESH KUMAR SHEESH RAM GURJAR MALE MBC79447 116.9384 HARPATA DEVI

197746 YOGENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC79448 116.9384 PHOOLWATI DEVI

386848 GARIMA GOTHWAL RAJESH GOTHWAL FEMALE SC79449 116.9384 SONA GOTHWAL

197251 PARAMVEER SINGH MANOJ  KUMAR MALE OBC79450 116.9384 OM VATI

252755 YOGITA CHAUMAL ANIL KUMAR CHAUMAL FEMALE EWS79451 116.9384 SANTOSH CHAUMAL

146045 ASHOK KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC79452 116.9384 KAMALA DEVI

609144 HANSA YADAV KAILASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC79453 116.9384 SAROJ DEVI

395970 SUNIL KUMAR BUNKER CHIMAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC79454 116.9384 GULAB DEVI

197989 PRADHUMAN SINGH AJEET SINGH MALE OBC79455 116.9384 SUNEETA

616779 NEERAJ SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS79456 116.9384 SUNITA DEVI

333460 SAROJ GHOSLYA SATYNARAYAN JAT FEMALE OBC79457 116.9384 RUKMA DEVI

424873 RISHABH GOUR VIKASH SAINI MALE OBC79458 116.9384 SANGEETA SAINI

446574 JETHA RAM SHANKRA RAM MALE SC79459 116.9384 CHHAGNI DEVI

613013 KUMAR GOURAV KHETA RAM MALE SC79460 116.9384 KAMALA DEVI

613853 VIPIN JOSHI KRISHAN KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS79461 116.9384 YOGESH DEVI

424762 SARITA KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC79462 116.9384 SNEHALATA DEVI

439609 KISHANA RAM PANA RAM MALE OBC79463 116.9384 BHANWARI DEVI

206801 YOGENDRA DUBE YOGESH DUBE MALE EWS79464 116.9384 SONIYA

135760 DINESH KUMAR BIRADI CHAND MALE OBC79465 116.9384 KAMALA DEVI

407550 MAHESH KUMAR BALAVANTA RAM MALE ST79466 116.9384 GOMATI DEVI

459262 HIMANSHU PRAKASH SANKHLA MALE OBC79467 116.9384 TARA SANKHLA

441511 KHINVRAJ NAIN SUKHA RAM MALE OBC79468 116.9384 SUMITRA DEVI

253719 HARISH KUMAR KADVASRA SUGNARAM MALE OBC79469 116.9384 PHOOLWATI DEVI

592330 MAYUR RAJ SINGH SHYAMSUNDAR SINGH MALE GEN79470 116.9384 YESBINAL KUNWAR

426576 ORMATA VIDYADHAR FEMALE OBC79471 116.9384 TARAMANI

484150 HEMRAJ PRAJAPAT PRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79472 116.9384 SANTRA

226072 MULI MEGHWAL SHIVKARAN MEGHWAL FEMALE SC79473 116.9384 IMARATI DEVI

430754 SUNIL SARSWAT BHAGIRATH MALE GEN79474 116.9384 PRAKASH DEVI

546763 KHUSHBOO KUMAWAT SHARVAN KUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC79475 116.9384 INDRA DEVI

558655 SONA BAIRWA BADRI LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC79476 116.9384 SAMPATI DEVI

187571 BHOM RAJ ASU RAM MALE OBC79477 116.9384 SIRU DEVI

123561 REENA BAIRWA LALA BAIRWA FEMALE SC79478 116.9384 INDRA DEVI

320111 BHANU SHARMA SUNEEL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS79479 116.9384 BABALI DEVI

413222 PRAGYA VAISHNAV BRIJRAJ VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC79480 116.9384 KRISHNA BAI VAISHNAV

400524 LOKESH SINGH DEVI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC79481 116.9384 SUNITA DEVI
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243048 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS79482 116.9384 BINDU KANWAR

221923 VIRENDRA SAIN BHEEM SAIN MALE OBC79483 116.9384 MANOHAR DEVI

432777 JETHARAM SATTA RAM MALE OBC79484 116.9384 ANNU DEVI

485997 CHANDRA PRAKASH PARIDWAL RAMRAJ PARIDWAL MALE SC79485 116.9203 CHAUSAR DEVI

205034 DHARMVEER SINGH HAKIM SINGH MALE OBC79486 116.9203 PRAKASHI DEVI

339600 MALA KANWAR REVASHAH BIRDHI CHAND REVASHAH FEMALE SC79487 116.9203 PREM KANWAR REVASHAH

194641 NEHA CHOUDHARY YADVENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC79488 116.9203 ANEETA DEVI

331263 ARVIND SINGH RATHORE MAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS79489 116.9203 SUSHILA KANWAR

496854 MOHAN LAL BAIRWA CHAUTHI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79490 116.9203 KAMLA DEVI

179407 DHAN RAJ MEGHWAL RAM NARAYAN MALE SC79491 116.9203 DWARKYA BAI

278646 GOURAV YADAV NARAYAN LAL YADAV MALE SC79492 116.9203 YESSHARDA YADAV

316957 JAIPRAKASH MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC79493 116.9203 KAMLA DEVI

468717 MAHENDRA PAPPU RAM MALE OBC79494 116.9203 DHAPU DEVI

184454 MANISH MALAV RAM PRASAD MALE OBC79495 116.9203 RUKMANI BAI

438698 PRADEEP YADAV SHIVNANDAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC79496 116.9203 TARA DEVI

583329 ARVIND KUMAR GARASIYA MANNA LAL GARASIYA MALE GEN79497 116.9203 PREMBAI

229124 KEDAR KUMAR RADHA KRISHAN MALE EWS79498 116.9203 RUKKI DEVI

591330 JITENDRA PANCHAL DAL CHAND PANCHAL MALE OBC79499 116.9203 YESDURGA DEVI

189939 MAHESH KUMAR KALA RAM MALE SC79500 116.9203 KASTOORI DEVI

354620 BANE SINGH PRAJAPAT GOPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79501 116.9203 KANCHAN DEVI

609456 AMIT DIXIT DINESH KUMAR DIXIT MALE EWS79502 116.9203 MANJU DIXIT

604568 DEEPAK RAWAT HEMRAJ RAWAT MALE OBC79503 116.9203 LALITA RAWAT

353902 ASHWANI BUNDELA S R BUNDELA MALE SC79504 116.9203 SANJU DEVI

196244 GORDHAN SINGH NARENDER SINGH MALE OBC79505 116.9203 BHAIDAI

157546 ALI MOHMAMD BUDDHA KHAN MALE OBC79506 116.9203 MANOHARI

397668 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA JAINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST79507 116.9203 KAMALA DEVI MEENA

351720 MANMOHAN PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79508 116.9203 GULAB DEVI

470162 KULDEEP KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC79509 116.9203 GODAWARI DEVI

134523 RAMSINGH JAT SURAJ KARAN JAT MALE OBC79510 116.9203 CHHOTI DEVI

588152 DISHANK CHOUBISA MUKESH CHOUBISA MALE GEN79511 116.9203 YESNEELAM CHOUBISA

161895 KAVITA MEENA SHRAWAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST79512 116.9203 HARLI DEVI

304131 ANURAG BHOJ RAJ MALE OBC79513 116.9203 SHALU DEVI

460374 ASHOK GODARA RAMNIWAS GODARA MALE OBC79514 116.9203 MEERA DEVI

142744 SUBHASH SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC79515 116.9203 PUSPA DEVI

470064 MAHENDRA RAJPUROHIT UTTAMA RAM MALE GEN79516 116.9203 MANU DEVI

463018 CHANDRA SHEKHAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC79517 116.9203 DHAPU DEVI

324871 HEMANT SINGH PANWAR DILIP SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC79518 116.9203 ANITA KANWAR

547640 NITU GORA SURESH KUMAR GORA FEMALE OBC79519 116.9203 SHARDA DEVI

612692 PANKAJ KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC79520 116.9203 TARAWATI DEVI

626302 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC79521 116.9203 PISTA DEVI

533927 ARPITA MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST79522 116.9203 SHASHIKALA MEENA

172804 NETRAM GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC79523 116.9203 RAMVATI

211324 ANTIMA SUTHAR RAMESHWAR LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC79524 116.9203 BHAGWATI DEVI

466807 LUMBHA RAM DALU RAM MALE OBC79525 116.9203 PEMI DEVI

205231 MANSI KHANDELWAL MANOJ KUMAR KHANDELWAL FEMALE GEN79526 116.9203 SEEMA KHANDELWAL

362581 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA ANATLAL MEENA MALE ST79527 116.9203 KAMODA DEVI

559770 Komal Sharma BHAG CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS79528 116.9203 NORTI DEVI

616860 POONAM KANWAR RAGHUVIR SINGH FEMALE EWS79529 116.9203 OM KANWAR

166295 POOJA SANTRAM FEMALE OBC79530 116.9203 SANJU DEVI

290247 GURTEJ SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC79531 116.9022 AMAR KOUR

139193 KAILASH SINGH GANPAT SINGH MALE GEN79532 116.9022 EXMSUPYAR KANWAR

152459 RAMCHARAN JOGI MADAN LAL JOGI MALE OBC79533 116.9022 PREM DEVI

345589 VINOD KUMAR MISHRA VIMAL KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS79534 116.9022 GYANA DEVI

265709 GHANSHYAM MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST79535 116.9022 SANTRA DEVI

144472 SHAMBHU LAL GUJAR LADU LAL GUJAR MALE MBC79536 116.9022 KUNANI DEVI

367403 BHEEM SINGH BAIRWA LALA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC79537 116.9022 ANJU DEVI

292247 VINOD KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC79538 116.9022 SARASWATI

202000 Pankaj Tularam MALE SC79539 116.9022 RAMBETI

608324 SURESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79540 116.9022 SITA DEVI

263071 KEDAR MEENA RAM BHAROSI MEENA MALE ST79541 116.9022 KAMOL DEVI

Page 1326

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

384711 GULSHAN KUMAR OM SINGH MALE SC79542 116.9022 SUMITRA DEVI

182527 MANOJ SAHU RAMESH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC79543 116.9022 CHANDRA KALA

137287 MUKUL PAREEK NAND KISHORE PAREEK MALE EWS79544 116.9022 BRAHMA DEVI

585343 HIMANI KUMAWAT MADAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC79545 116.9022 KUSUM DEVI KUMAWAT

498546 DEEPAK MEENA KANHAYI LAL MALE ST79546 116.9022 URMILA

167859 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN RAM MEENA MALE ST79547 116.9022 CHAIN BAI

178204 MOHIT SONI JUGAL SONI MALE OBC79548 116.9022 SHYAMA SONI

195268 ATUL KUMAR JOSHI PRATAP SINGH JOSHI MALE EWS79549 116.9022 MITHLESH DEVI

566937 PAVAN CHOUHAN GUMANENG SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC79550 116.9022 YESRANGI DEVI

428037 ALPANA SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC79551 116.9022 JHUMA DEVI

276330 HITESH PATIDAR ISHWAR LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC79552 116.9022 YESSUGANDHA PATIDAR

578134 SHANKER LAL PATEL SHIV LAL PATEL MALE OBC79553 116.9022 YESBHURI

460256 LAXMAN MOTARAM MALE SC79554 116.9022 RAISA

565949 SUMITRA KUMHAR MOOL CHAND KUMHAR FEMALE OBC79555 116.9022  DIVSHANTI KUMHAR

454660 SHANKAR LAL BAGA RAM MALE MBC79556 116.9022 PARU DEVI

430570 KISHOR KUMAR MEGHWAL PUKHRAJ MEGHWAL MALE SC79557 116.9022 GUDDI

475604 PAWAN NAHLOT SAMPAT RAJ MALE SC79558 116.9022 MANJU BAI

199276 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST79559 116.9022 GAJANI DEVI

495714 RAJARAM GURJAR PURSHOTTAM GURJAR MALE MBC79560 116.9022 KALLO BAI

415883 TRAPTI SUMAN PURUSHOTAM SUMAN FEMALE OBC79561 116.9022 DWARAKI SUMAN

600913 YAKIN JAIN HASMUKH JAIN MALE EWS79562 116.9022 YESNAGINA JAIN

186781 DINESH KUMAR TAGA RAM MALE SC79563 116.9022 DARIYA DEVI

194956 RAHUL SINGH KAPTAN SINGH MALE OBC79564 116.9022 REKHA DEVI

432342 SENI DAN JAY KARAN DAN MALE OBC79565 116.9022 ANAND KANWAR

559510 GAJENDRA PANCHAL MAHAVEER PANCHAL MALE OBC79566 116.9022 GEETA DEVI

219404 BHAGI RATH MEGHWAL HARIRAM MALE SC79567 116.9022 BHANWARI DEVI

413733 RAHNUMA MANSURI MOHAMMAD SIDDIK FEMALE OBC79568 116.9022 JANNAT BEGAM

597871 ABHISHEK SINGH RATHORE NATWER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS79569 116.9022 YESDAKSHA KUNWAR

470936 NIKITA SHARMA AMBIKA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS79570 116.9022  AKHILESH SHARMA

626984 AARTI SUKHVEER FEMALE OBC79571 116.9022 BRIJWATI

625107 RAVI KUMAR SAINI OMCHAND SAINI MALE OBC79572 116.9022 LAXMI DEVI

432754 GAYTRI PEMA RAM FEMALE OBC79573 116.9022 MANGI DEVI

432974 DIVYANG BHATI GYAN CHAND MALE OBC79574 116.9022 MEENA

494421 ANKIT MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST79575 116.9022 RAMESHI BAI

299693 ANIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC79576 116.8841 NEEMA

172024 KAMAL SINGH AMI CHAND MALE MBC79577 116.8841 DHOLI DEVI

429580 SAROJ DURGARAM FEMALE OBC79578 116.8841 CHUNNI DEVI

628069 JITENDRA GOSWAMI GOPAL SINGH MALE GEN79579 116.8841 MEENA GOSWAMI

518376 RAMESH KUMAR JAT HEERA RAM MALE OBC79580 116.8841 KASTU DEVI

219206 BASANTI KHILERI GOVINDRAM FEMALE OBC79581 116.8841 SANTOSH

205794 VISHWENDER SINGH NARAYAN MALE OBC79582 116.8841 GILASHWATI

451316 PANKAJ SINGH HARMAT SINGH MALE OBC79583 116.8841 KAMLA DEVI

283936 SATVEER GURDEV SINGH MALE SC79584 116.8841 KARMA BAI

390186 RUCHIKA DHAKED RAJENDRA SINGH DHAKED FEMALE OBC79585 116.8841 SHEELA DHAKED

150561 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST79586 116.8841 KISHANI DEVI

489928 SHYAM SUNDER LODHA DULI CHAND LODHA MALE OBC79587 116.8841 CHANDRAKALA BAI

433211 RAJU RAM HANUMANA RAM MALE SC79588 116.8841 PARMA DEVI

496421 SOHAN LAL NAGAR MAHAVEER NAGAR MALE OBC79589 116.8841 MOORTI NAGAR

452313 ASHOK PARIHAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC79590 116.8841 SUGANA

541823 SAROJ PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE OBC79591 116.8841 SANTRA DEVI

287895 MANJEET SINGH PREM SINGH MALE OBC79592 116.8841 HIJASPAL KOUR

197094 SAKINA KUMARI ALLANOOR FEMALE OBC79593 116.8841 ALIMAN

333638 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST79594 116.8841 SUNITA DEVI

335984 DEVKI NANDAN SURESH CHAND MALE EWS79595 116.8841 USHA DEVI

187891 VIR SINGH SODHA JAY SINGH MALE EWS79596 116.8841 JATAN KANWAR

228680 EKANSH RAI SURESH KUMAR RAI MALE EWS79597 116.8841 SUMAN RAI

461355 KHAMEESHA KHAN AALAM KHAN MALE OBC79598 116.8841 BHAITI

477815 NIRAJ KUMAR BAIRWA GHANSHYAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79599 116.8841 SAVITRI BAIRWA

464296 VIRENDRA JAT CHAINA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79600 116.8841 JEEVENI DEVI

322095 PAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA RAMDEV BAIRWA MALE SC79601 116.8841 VIMALA DEVI
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132499 HEMRAJ RINWA SHAMBHU DAYAL RINWA MALE OBC79602 116.8841 RAMESHWARI DEVI

466864 SUMER BAGDA RAM MALE OBC79603 116.8841 INDRA DEVI

504982 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY RUPA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC79604 116.8841 MIRA DEVI

506066 SUSHIL LATIYAL BABU LAL MALE OBC79605 116.8841 BABUDI

334940 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA NANU RAM MEENA MALE ST79606 116.8841 RUKMANI DEVI

386962 PRIYANKA JALTHANIA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC79607 116.8841 SEETA DEVI

150439 TARACHAND DHOLI RAMESHWAR LAL DHOLI MALE SC79608 116.8841 SITA DEVI

608227 PAWAN RAO MADAN LAL RAO MALE OBC79609 116.8841 NATHI DEVI

264566 AJAY SINGH CHHAJU SINGH MALE GEN79610 116.8841 KIRAN KANWAR

510973 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BABU LAL FEMALE OBC79611 116.8841 BABUDI DEVI

425075 REKHA PARIK VIJENDRA PARIK FEMALE EWS79612 116.8841 SUNITA

223682 DHEERAJ LOHRA TULSIRAM LOHRA MALE SC79613 116.8841 KIRAN DEVI

451048 BHABHOOTA RAM SONA RAM MALE OBC79614 116.8841 RAJON DEVI

261683 TRILOK SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC79615 116.8841 RATANI DEVI

250123 Rekha Rajkaran FEMALE OBC79616 116.8841 SUTYAR

156694 SUMAN KUMARI RAI SINGH FEMALE OBC79617 116.8841 ASHOK DEVI

525047 RAHUL KHATIK RATAN LAL MALE SC79618 116.8841 TAKKU DEVI

544182 POONAM NATHAIYA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC79619 116.8841 BASANTI DEVI

264225 ASHA GURJAR BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR FEMALE MBC79620 116.8841 KAMLESH DEVI

428655 ILMA FAROOQ HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC79621 116.8841 RUKSANA

464230 ANIL KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE OBC79622 116.8841 PALU DEVI

590535 VIJAY DANGI KESHU LAL DANGI MALE OBC79623 116.8841 YESDALI BAI DANGI

201153 SUNIL KUMAR BANGALI RAM MALE OBC79624 116.8841 RAMKALI DEVI

446740 AJANTA SAHIRAM FEMALE OBC79625 116.8841 SOPARI

207694 NEERAJ JEENGAR GYANESHWAR JEENGAR MALE SC79626 116.8841 REKHA DEVI JEENGAR

532590 ARCHNA SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS79627 116.8841 GUDDI DEVI

432097 BHANWARI PATEL MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC79628 116.8841 CHAMPA DEVI

420624 REKHA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC79629 116.8841 KAMLESH DEVI

555590 SHREE RAM CHOUDHARY PUKHRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79630 116.8841 SHARDA DEVI

344336 AMAN SWAMI BAJRANG LAL SWAMI MALE OBC79631 116.8841 MANJU DEVI

281869 JITENDRA POONIA RAMNIWASH MALE OBC79632 116.8841 SHARADA DEVI

431068 MANISH DHARMA RAM MALE OBC79633 116.8841 SUKHI DEVI

261503 SUBHASH CHAND YOGI RAMSWAROOP YOGI MALE OBC79634 116.8841 SHIMLA DEVI

466066 PRAKASH KANWAR RAM SINGH FEMALE EWS79635 116.8841 KAMLESH KANWAR

617053 SUKHA RAM GURJAR GOVIND RAM MALE MBC79636 116.8841 KAMALA DEVI

342883 PRADEEP SINGH SIKARWAR JATAN SINGH SIKARWAR MALE EWS79637 116.8841 OMWATI DEVI

381570 MANISHA GATHALA BANSHIDHAR GATHALA FEMALE OBC79638 116.8841 BIMLA DEVI

323704 ASHWANT JATAV KRISHNKANT JATAV MALE SC79639 116.8841 KAMLESH JATAV

274368 MANISHA PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC79640 116.8841 YESTULSI

564579 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS79641 116.8841 LALI DEVI

615414 VIKASH RAMMEHAR MALE OBC79642 116.8841 BALA

445380 JAGDISH KUMAR LUMBA RAM MALE SC79643 116.8841 SUA DEVI

179304 MANISHA MEHTA VISHNU MEHTA FEMALE OBC79644 116.8841 GULABEE BAI

441965 KULDEEP RATNA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC79645 116.8841 KIRAN

427947 ASHUTOSH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS79646 116.8841 SARITA DEVI

125983 MANISH PRAJAPAT ASU RAM MALE OBC79647 116.8841 RAMESHWARI

488698 NIRMAL NAMDEV HEMANT NAMDEV MALE OBC79648 116.8841 MEENA NAMDEV

276586 SURABHI GOSWAMI DILIP GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC79649 116.8841 YESSANGEETA DEVI

508053 SARITA MUNDEL AMARA RAM FEMALE OBC79650 116.8841 SOHANI

468397 RAMESH SIYAG KEHARA RAM MALE OBC79651 116.8841 ANSI DEVI

506683 SURENDRA BHAKAL PREMA RAM MALE OBC79652 116.8841 RAMESHWARI

121860 RICHHPAL RAIKA CHHOTU RAM MALE MBC79653 116.8841 MUNNI DEVI

491408 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC79654 116.8841 RAMKANYA

616305 HEMANT SINGH CHOUDHARY BUDDHA RAM JAT MALE OBC79655 116.8659 MEERA DEVI

469770 BABU LAL TULASA RAM MALE OBC79656 116.8659 PALOO DEVI

455586 PAPPU RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC79657 116.8659 JAMANA DEVI

297480 MAYANK SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN79658 116.8659 RENU SHARMA

216104 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMSWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC79659 116.8659 DEVLI DEVI

440320 RAMESH KUMAR BHOMARAM MALE OBC79660 116.8659 GANGA DEVI

430231 BIJENDRA KHEDAR MOOL CHAND MALE OBC79661 116.8659 KESHAR DEVI
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171881 RADHE SHYAM ROOP CHAND MALE SC79662 116.8659 SHEELA DEVI

621293 ASLAM KHAN MUKARAB KHAN MALE OBC79663 116.8659 ISLAM BANO

407055 MOHAN LAL BHERA RAM MALE OBC79664 116.8659 JETHI DEVI

454063 RAM NARAYAN SATA RAM MALE OBC79665 116.8659 NOGEE DEVI

133302 LAL CHAND SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC79666 116.8659 SARWANI DEVI

459820 MUKESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC79667 116.8659 BABITA DEVI

493348 SHWETA CHOUBEY MANOJ KUMAR CHOUBEY FEMALE EWS79668 116.8659 CHANDA DEVI

613772 PAWAN KUMAR DHOBI SHRAVAN KUMAR DHOBI MALE SC79669 116.8659 GHISI DEVI

621684 POONAM CHAND PANNA LAL MALE SC79670 116.8659 MANOHARI DEVI

539887 RAMESH CHANDRA SAINI HANUMAN SAHAI SAINI MALE OBC79671 116.8659 LDCPRAMESHWARI DEVI

559657 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA SATTYANARAYAN  SHARMA MALE EWS79672 116.8659 SITA DEVI

486542 TALIB HUSSAIN BASHEER MOHAMMED MALE OBC79673 116.8659 HAROON BAI

489893 CHARUL MALAV SHYAM BIHARI MALAV MALE OBC79674 116.8659 ANITA MALAV

491731 ABHISHEK AMORIYA DHANRAJ AMORIYA MALE OBC79675 116.8659 LALITA AMORIYA

290537 ROHIT SHARMA ONKAR PRASAD MALE EWS79676 116.8659 MANJU

126015 MANMOHAN SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN79677 116.8659 LAAD KANWAR

619682 DEENA RAM ASU RAM MALE SC79678 116.8659 SOHANI DEVI

207003 SACHIN KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE SC79679 116.8659 MAMTA KUMARI

179592 DEEPAK SUMAN PRAHLAD SUMAN MALE OBC79680 116.8659 MAYA SUMAN

434299 DEVILAL BABU LAL MALE OBC79681 116.8659 SUAA DEVI

371438 PRIYANKA KUMARI BRIJ KISHORE MEENA FEMALE ST79682 116.8659 LAXMI DEVI

411097 VARSHA KUMARI JAYANTI LAL FEMALE SC79683 116.8659 RESHAM DEVI

252907 OM PRAKASH DOLATA RAM MALE OBC79684 116.8659 TULCHHA DEVI

178574 MAHAVEER MALAV BHANWAR LAL MALAV MALE OBC79685 116.8659 RAM BHAROSI BAI

566064 SIYARAM KUMHAR ROOPNARAYAN KUMHAR MALE OBC79686 116.8659 LALI DEVI

484718 REKH SINGH GURJAR VISHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC79687 116.8659 KAUSHALYA DEVI

456526 RAVINDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT JETHU SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE GEN79688 116.8659 PAWAN KANWAR

326019 ANKIT SAINI BHOM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC79689 116.8659 KAMLA DEVI

199145 SANJANA SHARMA MAHESH CHAND FEMALE OBC79690 116.8659 PINKY SHARMA

208423 KHUSHBU DHAKER KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKER FEMALE OBC79691 116.8659 MOTIYA DEVI DHAKER

306720 MUSKAN AMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS79692 116.8659 USHA

292447 JITENDER GHOTIA SATPAL MALE OBC79693 116.8659 INDRA

555792 KISHAN SINGH LAL SINGH MALE SC79694 116.8659 VIMLA DEVI

627979 HARISHANKAR RAMESH CHANDRA JATAV MALE SC79695 116.8659 VIDHYA DEVI

331966 ARPIT GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS79696 116.8659 CHANDA GUPTA

393825 VIKRAM SAINI BANSHIDHAR SAINI MALE OBC79697 116.8659 GEETA DEVI

625388 NIJAM KHAN RAFEEK KHAN MALE OBC79698 116.8659 NOORAN BANO

232068 RAKESH MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MALE SC79699 116.8659 DHANNI DEVI

426446 PRIYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC79700 116.8659 MANJU DEVI

270133 DIPESH PATIDAR MOGJI PATIDAR MALE OBC79701 116.8659 YESKAMLA PATIDAR

396613 KAVITA CHOUDHARY RAMGOPAL JAT FEMALE OBC79702 116.8659 GEETA DEVI

134041 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79703 116.8659 MANJU DEVI

158907 YAMINI BHILWARA KISHAN SINGH FEMALE SC79704 116.8659 KIRAN DEVI

482535 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN MUNSHI KHAN MALE EWS79705 116.8659 RAJIYA BEE

510934 DHARMA RAM SUNDARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC79706 116.8659 TEEJU DEVI

620792 RAMCHANDRA BAJIYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC79707 116.8659 RUPA DEVI

627055 HARI MOHAN BALRAM MALE MBC79708 116.8659 KASHMEERA

612471 ANJALI SWAMI RAMESH CHAND SWAMI FEMALE OBC79709 116.8659 BHOLI DEVI

534988 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKUNWAR BAIRWA MALE SC79710 116.8659 KELA DEVI

288066 RAM SWAROOP BHANI RAM MALE SC79711 116.8659 SANTOSH DEVI

625082 AMIT KUMAR PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC79712 116.8659 INDRA DEVI

504581 OMA RAM ANDA RAM MALE OBC79713 116.8478 EXMBHANWARI DEVI

438396 KALU RAM OMPRAKASH MALE EWS79714 116.8478 GULAB DEVI

282804 SATPAL SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE SC79715 116.8478 KARMJEET KOUR

324671 NANDU KANVAR PRATAP SINGH FEMALE GEN79716 116.8478 KIRAN KANWAR

329825 PAYAL KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN79717 116.8478 MAYA DEVI

132899 KISHAN LAL RAM PRASAD MALE SC79718 116.8478 MOHNEE

326272 KULDEEP JAKHAR MAHENDRA SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC79719 116.8478 VIMLA DEVI

459539 SURESH RAM PRAHLAD RAM MALE SC79720 116.8478 KANWARI DEVI

483208 BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC79721 116.8478 DHOLI DEVI
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377356 MANISH KUMAR MEENA MAHESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST79722 116.8478 SANTOSH DEVI MEENA

251693 DIKSHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC79723 116.8478 MEENA DEVI

460435 TABBSUM BANO TUFAIL AHMED FEMALE GEN79724 116.8478 UMROW BANO

209798 NEELU DHAKAR KAMLESH DHAKAR FEMALE OBC79725 116.8478 GEETA DEVI DHAKAR

229555 DINESH KUMAR DUDI RAJENDRA PARSAD DUDI MALE OBC79726 116.8478 VIMALA

346580 NARENDRA JANGID SITA RAM MALE OBC79727 116.8478 GULAB DEVI

443640 ISHWAR RAM LADHU RAM MALE OBC79728 116.8478 MEERA DEVI

440502 TAJA RAM BENIWAL MOOLA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC79729 116.8478 KHETU DEVI

172392 KRISHNA MEENA VINOD MEENA FEMALE ST79730 116.8478 LALITA DEVI

366567 RAJU CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79731 116.8478 NANDU DEVI

611833 JEENU PAHADIYA RAJESH PAHADIYA MALE SC79732 116.8478 MANJU PAHADIYA

398130 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST79733 116.8478 SUSHILA DEVI

496417 AJAY NAGAR PAPPU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC79734 116.8478 SANTOSH NAGAR

492038 UMESH CHAND SOLANKI UDAY SINGH JAT MALE OBC79735 116.8478 RAM DAI

211421 RAJKUMAR REGAR JAGDISH REGAR MALE SC79736 116.8478 CHANDI DEVI REGAR

627532 SANJAY MATOL SINGH MALE MBC79737 116.8478 SUPEDA

369116 INDRAJ SINGH GURJAR TEJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC79738 116.8478 KALI DEVI

252983 DHARAM PAL PRAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC79739 116.8478 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

464890 SURESH BADIYASAR PUKH RAJ BADIYASAR MALE OBC79740 116.8478 RAM KANWARI

237559 NIKITA KUMARI RAM NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST79741 116.8478 RAM JANKI BAI

145741 DEEPENDRA KHARAWAS RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE GEN79742 116.8478 SAJNA DEVI

310700 LOKESH SHARMA LALCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS79743 116.8478 SANTOSH DEVI

584315 MERUDAYAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS79744 116.8478 MUMAL KUNWAR

610118 VANDANA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS79745 116.8478 DAMAYANTI SHARMA

487581 MANOJ KUMAR REGAR DINESH KUMAR REGAR MALE SC79746 116.8478 MANJU KUMARI

547777 SEEMA CHOUDHARY AMAR SINGH SAMOTA FEMALE OBC79747 116.8478 INDIRA DEVI

218773 NARPAT RAM BHINYA RAM MALE OBC79748 116.8478 MOHANI DEVI

198865 JAINULAVDEEN AKBAR MALE OBC79749 116.8478 JAHIDA

436658 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMA RAM MALE OBC79750 116.8478 SHANTI DEVI

191574 NITIN KUMARI THAN SINGH FEMALE MBC79751 116.8478 SURENDRI

237094 YAD RAM MEENA JAGDEESH MEENA MALE ST79752 116.8478 MEERA BAI

611565 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI ROHITASH SAINI MALE OBC79753 116.8478 MAYA DEVI

280926 ISHWAR RAM MEGHWAL BHADAR RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC79754 116.8478 SUMITRA

566345 RIYA SAHU PARVESH KUMAR SAHU FEMALE OBC79755 116.8478 MAMTA SAHU

302045 RAKESH KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE OBC79756 116.8297 KAMLA DEVI

431086 HANUMAN SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE EWS79757 116.8297 SITA DEVI

168541 JITENDER KUMAR YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC79758 116.8297 RAMOTI DEVI

155273 TRIVENI BAI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE GEN79759 116.8297 RAMA BAI

348606 ROHIT SEN CHANDRA PRAKASH SEN MALE OBC79760 116.8297 REKHA SEN

532893 MAHESH KUMAR RAIGER PRAHLAD RAIGER MALE SC79761 116.8297 PANA DEVI

187931 GOGA RAM TIKU RAM MALE OBC79762 116.8297 LDCPEMARATI DEVI

148856 DEVRAJ VERMA LALA RAM VERMA MALE SC79763 116.8297 PANNI DEVI

232577 LAXMAN SINGH JAYPAL SINGH MALE ST79764 116.8297 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

279301 NAVIN KUMAR UMED SINGH MALE SC79765 116.8297 SANTOSH

369086 KAMLESH JAT BHAGWAN SAHAY JAT MALE OBC79766 116.8297 NANA DEVI

565003 RAKESH VERMA RAMESH CHAND VERMA MALE SC79767 116.8297 RAM BAI DEVI

282093 SEETARAM SHYONARAYAN MALE OBC79768 116.8297 SAVITRI DEVI

247716 RAVI KUMAR SUTHAR BANSHI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC79769 116.8297 GOMTI DEVI

578237 SHANKAR LAL DHANA RAM MALE MBC79770 116.8297 TULSI

308305 REETA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC79771 116.8297 KAMLA DEVI

552281 JAYA KUMARI GANESH LAL FEMALE GEN79772 116.8297 YESJAYSHREE

552585 MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA SHANKAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79773 116.8297 MANBHAR DEVI

164311 GAURAV KUMAR JILE SINGH YADAV MALE OBC79774 116.8297 SUNITA

612433 PREMPRAKASH YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC79775 116.8297 BEERMATI DEVI

378621 PANKAJ NEHRA SUBHASH NEHRA MALE OBC79776 116.8297 VIDYA DEVI

162905 HANS RAJ PRAJAPAT HAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79777 116.8297 LALI DEVI

149059 DHARMPAL SINGH MITHARWAL CHHITAR MAL MITHARWAL MALE OBC79778 116.8297 GOKUL DEVI

357827 AISHA BANO SALEEM ANSARI FEMALE OBC79779 116.8297 BADRUN ANSARI

627890 LOKENDRA SINGH RAM SANEHI MALE MBC79780 116.8297 SAMALA DEVI

303517 KEWAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH MALE SC79781 116.8297 PRAKASH KAUR
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345934 RADHA MOHAN SHARMA BHAGAWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS79782 116.8297 LALI DEVI SHARMA

305009 SHAKTI SINGH DALIP SINGH MALE OBC79783 116.8297 LILAWATI

254844 SANDEEP SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS79784 116.8297 KAVITA SHARMA

310996 RAMAN SWAMI KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC79785 116.8297 VIDYA DEVI

320316 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY KAILASH MALE OBC79786 116.8297 PREM DEVI

130754 LOKENDRAMUNDEL BHIYA RAM MALE OBC79787 116.8297 MEERA DEVI

324238 HANSRAJ KUSHWAHA KISHAN LAL KUSHWAHA MALE OBC79788 116.8297 INDRA DEVI

429515 ANITA SAINI SHRICHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC79789 116.8297 MANISHA DEVI

156116 LAVESH SINGH CHOUHAN JAGDISH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS79790 116.8297 KAWAR BAI

273224 ALOK PRAJAPAT RAMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79791 116.8297 YESNEEMA DEVI PRAJAPAT

615199 SONU JANGID SANJAY JANGID MALE OBC79792 116.8297 SANTOSH JANGID

570156 DEVENDRA PATIDAR TAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC79793 116.8297 YESDHAPU

448370 SAMANDAR SINGH CHHATAR SINGH MALE EWS79794 116.8297 CHANDA KANWAR

187268 VIMLA MALA RAM FEMALE OBC79795 116.8297 GEETA DEVI

261159 RITIKA MAHAWAR OM PRAKASH MAHAWAR FEMALE SC79796 116.8297 KANTA DEVI

349779 KOMAL CHANDEL RAMESH CHANDEL FEMALE SC79797 116.8297 SITA DEVI

471349 SHRASTI MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST79798 116.8297 PAPEETA MEENA

461173 ANIL KUMAR BHAGAWANA RAM MALE OBC79799 116.8297 RAJON DEVI

465842 RAJU RAM CHOUDHARY PURKHA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79800 116.8297 BABU DEVI

209575 MUKESH GADRI NARAYAN LAL GADRI MALE MBC79801 116.8297 PREM BAI

448171 PRAVEEN KUMAR BUDHA RAM MALE OBC79802 116.8297 BALI DEVI

270309 RISHIN CHOUBISA SANJAY CHOUBISA MALE EWS79803 116.8297 YESREKHA CHOUBISA

530854 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKALYAN BAIRWA MALE SC79804 116.8297 SWARUPI DEVI

295720 NIKITA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC79805 116.8297 SAROJ DEVI

375504 VINOD KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC79806 116.8297 KOUSHLYA DEVI

297764 GOVIND KUMAR PADMA RAM MALE OBC79807 116.8297 VINOD DEVI

257588 SUNITA MEENA SEETARAM MEENA FEMALE ST79808 116.8297 ANOKHI DEVI

444231 GANGA RAM SURTA RAM MALE OBC79809 116.8297 SUKHI DEVI

503551 NITISH CHOUDHARY MEGHARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79810 116.8297 SANTOSH

614059 MAHIPAL PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC79811 116.8297 MUKESH DEVI

510607 KISHANA RAM RAMLAL MALE OBC79812 116.8116 TULCHAI

584275 NIRMAL SINGH RANAWAT PRATHVI SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS79813 116.8116 YESHANSA KUNWAR RANAWAT

155469 KAMALESH CHAND MEENA BIDDHA RAM MEENA MALE ST79814 116.8116 HANSO DEVI MEENA

585226 CHETAK KUMAR MEETHA LAL MALE SC79815 116.8116 LAXMI DEVI

401905 SHANKAR LAL YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE OBC79816 116.8116 SAYAR DEVI YADAV

222259 RATAN RAJ TANWAR SHRAWAN KUMAR TANWAR MALE OBC79817 116.8116 SHRADHA DEVI

460199 VINAY DADHICH GULAB SAGAR MALE EWS79818 116.8116 SANTOSH DEVI

376707 PURAN MAL SAINI JAYRAM SAINI MALE OBC79819 116.8116 SANTRADEVI

429088 SUNITA KUMARI SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC79820 116.8116 SANTRA DEVI

552592 RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAM PHOOL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC79821 116.8116 MEERA DEVI

311329 VIJAY KUMAR MAHENDRA PAL MALE OBC79822 116.8116 SUMITRA

531106 CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA HARIGOVIND BAIRWA MALE SC79823 116.8116 SHANTI DEVI

494413 ASHOK SINGH YADAV BECHAN SINGH MALE OBC79824 116.8116 DULRA DEVI

563304 ROOP NARAYAN JAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC79825 116.8116 SANTRA DEVI

323386 KARODI LAL MEENA GOPI RAM MEENA MALE ST79826 116.8116 NARBADA DEVI

595149 BHUPESH SONI NARAYAN LAL SONI MALE OBC79827 116.8116 YESRAJ KUMARI

215974 KAILASH CHANDRA BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC79828 116.8116 ALOL DEVI

389227 CHOTU RAM SAINI RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC79829 116.8116 DHAPA DEVI

129615 AMICHAND KURI GANPAT RAM KURI MALE OBC79830 116.8116 BIDAMI DEVI

318634 ASHISH KUMAR JATAV DAL CHAND JATAV MALE SC79831 116.8116 NIHAL DEVI

365746 ASHISH GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79832 116.8116 PREM GURJAR

615022 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV YADRAM YADAV MALE OBC79833 116.8116 SUMITRA YADAV

492785 SATISH CHAND MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST79834 116.8116 SHANTI DEVI

313081 BANE SINGH GURJAR NATHU SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC79835 116.8116 BADAM DEVI

332294 VIMLESH KUMAR DARIYA KALURAM DARIYA MALE SC79836 116.8116 PHOOLI

564548 USHA VIJAY SITARAM VIJAY FEMALE EWS79837 116.8116 RAJESHWARI VIJAY

134067 RITURAJ VYAS RAMESHWAR LAL VYAS MALE EWS79838 116.8116 SARITA VYAS

544701 BIMLA SANI KAILASH CHANDRA SANI FEMALE OBC79839 116.8116 BIDAMEE DEVI

232805 GUDDI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC79840 116.8116 GOMTI

406785 GAJENDRA KUMAR KHETA RAM SARAN MALE OBC79841 116.8116 ROOKAMO DEVI
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562838 VINOD KUMAR JANGID SHIV RAJ JANGID MALE OBC79842 116.8116 LALI DEVI

389500 ARCHIT PARASHAR ASHOK KUMAR PARASHAR MALE GEN79843 116.8116 SAROJ PARASHAR

412813 HIRA LAL NAGAR BALARAM NAGAR MALE OBC79844 116.8116 KAMALA BAI

599244 VISHAL JOSHI DAYARAM JOSHI MALE EWS79845 116.8116 YESDURGA BAI

368871 AMIT LAMBA GHASI RAM MALE OBC79846 116.8116 SUSHILA DEVI

363182 UDAY BHAN MAHAWER RAMESH CHAND MAHAWER MALE SC79847 116.8116 GEETA DEVI

613726 PRADEEP KUMAR PALLU RAM MALE OBC79848 116.8116 KAUSHALYA DEVI

132554 PRABHU RAM GOMA RAM MALE OBC79849 116.8116 ACHU DEVI

160890 KAMAL HARIKISHAN MALE SC79850 116.8116 MEENA

134691 MUKESH KUMAR PANKAJ BABU LAL PANKAJ MALE SC79851 116.8116 NANCHI DEVI

230151 SONU CHAWLA MADAN LAL FEMALE SC79852 116.8116 SUSHILA DEVI

343385 ASHOK KUMAR LAMBA PURAN MAL LAMBA MALE OBC79853 116.8116 KESARI DEVI

465308 MUSHTAK ALI SAWROOP KHAN MALE OBC79854 116.8116 AMINA

239191 PAWAN SHARMA LALCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS79855 116.8116 CHANDA SHARMA

303347 AMANDEEP BRIJ LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC79856 116.8116 GEETA

248713 JEEV RAJ JAT MANGI LAL MALE OBC79857 116.8116 RATNI DEVI

208817 NIKHILESH JEENGAR RAJENDRA KUMAR JEENGAR MALE SC79858 116.8116 SAVITRI

182672 GAURAV SINGH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST79859 116.8116 KANKI MEENA

193715 SUSHMA THAN SINGH FEMALE OBC79860 116.8116 GEETA

335683 PIYUSH KUMAR GUPTA SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS79861 116.8116 SUMAN GUPTA

468209 GHEWAR RAM MANAK RAM MALE OBC79862 116.8116 MOHANI DEVI

449524 JASPAL VISHNOI LABU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC79863 116.8116 SARITA DEVI

607283 RAJKISHORE MEHRA RAMLAL MEHRA MALE SC79864 116.8116 KAMLA DEVI

604974 CHANCHAL SUKARIYA GHANSHYAM SUKARIYA FEMALE SC79865 116.8116 KANCHAN DEVI

450803 VEERAM RAM TEJA RAM MALE SC79866 116.8116 RADHA DEVI

509785 RICHHPAL CHOUDHARY JETHARAM MALE OBC79867 116.8116 CHENA DEVI

211219 LAXMI SHANI JOSHI KAILASH CHAND DESHANTARI FEMALE OBC79868 116.8116 LEELA DEVI

363569 AARTI GUPTA KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN79869 116.8116 REKHA GUPTA

356816 SEEMA YADAV RAMLAL YADAV FEMALE OBC79870 116.8116 MEERA DEVI

626999 JAGANNATH CHETRAM MALE OBC79871 116.8116 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

451171 DASHRATH GIRI BABU GIRI MALE OBC79872 116.8116 PURI DEVI

332571 JAIDEEP SINGH RAJPUT ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS79873 116.8116 BHANWAR KANWAR

379016 PAL KISHOR MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST79874 116.8116 KRISHNA DEVI

484022 DEVKINANDAN DANGI BHERU LAL DANGI MALE OBC79875 116.8116 BASANTI BAI

516051 NIRMAL GOVIND RAM MALE SC79876 116.8116 BHAGYAWATI

603186 ROSHAN HARSOT BHAGAWATI SHANKAR HARSOT MALE GEN79877 116.8116 YESLAXMI HARSOT

450256 ANITA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC79878 116.8116 CHUKI DEVI

557330 DHARA SINGH GURJAR PREM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79879 116.8116 TULSA DEVI

396515 KOMAL YADAV NARAYAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC79880 116.8116 RAMPYARI DEVI

464759 MUKESH BUGARA KOJA RAM BUGARA MALE OBC79881 116.8116 INDRA DEVI

395510 DEVI SAHAY KUMAWAT MANGAL CHAND MALE OBC79882 116.8116 LALI DEVI

364404 TEJPAL YADAV MANGAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC79883 116.8116 AANCHI DEVI

517294 YOGESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC79884 116.8116 SAYARI DEVI

517655 PURAN KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC79885 116.8116 RATNI DEVI

358141 DESHRAJ MEENA SARDAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST79886 116.8116 MOTA

447304 MADAN PANWAR GHEWAR RAM MALE SC79887 116.8116 MEERA DEVI

158821 LEMAN KUMAR JAJORIYA MOHAN LAL JAJORIYA MALE SC79888 116.8116 SANGEETA DEVI

552300 NARINGA RAM RUPA RAM MALE MBC79889 116.8116 DHANKI DEVI

417432 LEKHRAJ NAGAR MADANLAL NAGAR MALE OBC79890 116.8116 GEETA NAGAR

300173 NISHA CHOUDHARY MAHENDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC79891 116.8116 CHANDAR KALA

361275 RAJDEEP MEENA MANTOO MEENA MALE ST79892 116.8116 SHYAM BAI

563751 RAMSINGH NATHAWAT BHANWAR SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS79893 116.8116 BHAHWAR KANWAR

453172 CHUNNI LAL HARI RAM MALE OBC79894 116.8116 DHANNI DEVI

490982 NAHAR SINGH MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST79895 116.8116 LALI DEVI

378641 PRAVENDRA JATAV BABULAL JATAV MALE SC79896 116.8116 HALKI JATAV

495182 ASHOK SINGH MINA RAMSWARUP MINA MALE ST79897 116.8116 KAILA DEVI

485499 RAJVEER MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST79898 116.8116 DHARM DEVI

131611 ADITI SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS79899 116.8116 LALITA SHARMA

524047 VISHAL KHATIK RAMESH CHANDRA KHATIK MALE SC79900 116.8116 MEENA DEVI

537940 RAJENDRA PRASAD YOGI RAM PRASAD YOGI MALE OBC79901 116.8116 KAMLA DEVI
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245290 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79902 116.8116 YESCHANDA CHOUDHARY

230062 SEVA KUMARI MAMRAJ NATH FEMALE OBC79903 116.8116 SARASWATI

310451 RAKESH KUMAR RANDHEER MALE OBC79904 116.8116 ROSHANI

210218 SANJU KUMARI GADARI DEVA LAL FEMALE MBC79905 116.8116  DIVKALI DEVI

505245 GORDHAN MULARAM MALE MBC79906 116.8116 PATTI DEVI

450450 SHYAM SINGH CHANDAN DAN MALE OBC79907 116.8116 BASANTI KANWAR

255222 SAYED ALISHA RASHUL SAYED NOSHAD FEMALE EWS79908 116.8116 NARGIS

472673 ANKITA MEENA SUKHRAM MEENA FEMALE ST79909 116.8116 MUKTI DEVI

457782 JASWANT SINGH KHICHI KHET SINGH MALE GEN79910 116.8116 GEETA KANWAR

457351 KARAN PUROHIT GAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS79911 116.8116 SHOBHA DEVI

482246 LIKKHI RAM MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST79912 116.7935 NURI DEVI

515947 MAHENDRA DAN CHARAN MANGAL DAN MALE OBC79913 116.7935 EXMINDRA KANWAR

149800 SHRAWAN KUMAR KHEM CHAND MITHARWAL MALE OBC79914 116.7935 MANI DEVI

365807 NAWAB KHAN MUNSHI KHAN MALE OBC79915 116.7935 PHAJRI KHAN

587438 JYOTI SAMARIA NATHU LAL SAMARIA FEMALE SC79916 116.7935 PREM DEVI SAMARIA

395863 DHARMVEER SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC79917 116.7935 SHANTI DEVI

154472 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR CHHOTE LAL GURJAR MALE MBC79918 116.7935 RAMA DEVI

287847 ASHKAR ALI MAJID KHAN MALE OBC79919 116.7935 HUSNA BANO

149306 KAILASH CHAND MAHICH BHANWAR LAL MAHICH MALE SC79920 116.7935 BHANWARI DEVI MAHICH

211462 SHASHANK SHEKHAR TRIPATHI SURESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI MALE EWS79921 116.7935 RADHA DEVI TRIPATHI

528380 KAUSHAL RAJ SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS79922 116.7935 KARUNA KANWAR

325859 GIRIRAJ KUMAWAT MANGAL RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC79923 116.7935 KAUSHALYA DEVI

158137 REKHA SAINI BIHARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC79924 116.7935 SHEELA DEVI

364701 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC79925 116.7935 SONEEYA SAINI

209614 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAT RAMKUWAR JAT MALE OBC79926 116.7935 MANJU DEVI

463196 DINESH KUMAR JETA RAM MALE OBC79927 116.7935 PANKU DEVI

232050 VIKAS KUMAR TAK SAMPAT LAL TAK MALE OBC79928 116.7935 ASHA DEVI TAK

412538 GAJENDRA KUMAR NAGAR SHRINATH NAGAR MALE OBC79929 116.7935 KAILASH BAI

241929 ANIL KUMAR MALI SHANKAR LAL MALI MALE OBC79930 116.7935 LAXMI BAI

484689 RAJNEESH SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS79931 116.7935 RAJESHWARI DEVI SHARMA

172426 AJAY KUMAR MEGHWAL RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC79932 116.7935 KANTA DEVI

346485 DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA GULAB CHAND VERMA MALE SC79933 116.7935 RAMPATI DEVI

194997 UMESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE MBC79934 116.7935 RAJAN DEVI

413482 RAJA RAM GENDI LAL LODHA MALE OBC79935 116.7935 KESAR BAI

626213 RANVEER SINGH GURJAR CHANDAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC79936 116.7935 CHANDA

421584 REENA KUMARI PUNIA ROHITASH PUNIA FEMALE OBC79937 116.7935 SAVITREE

324153 MUKESH GOSWAMI RAMJI LAL MALE OBC79938 116.7935 ACHU DEVI

591586 MAYUR SHARMA VISHWANATH SHARMA MALE GEN79939 116.7935 YESPUSHPA DEVI SHARMA

406206 MAHIPAL BIRBAL RAM MALE OBC79940 116.7935 GHANWARI DEVI

549108 UMA SAINI CHOUTH MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC79941 116.7935 TIJA DEVI

237655 KESHAV SHARMA JAMANA SHANKER MALE EWS79942 116.7935 LALITA SHARMA

502125 JYOTI PARETA JAGDISH PARETA FEMALE OBC79943 116.7935 URMILA PARETA

180847 RANI SEN LAKSHMAN FEMALE OBC79944 116.7935 SAROJ SEN

331610 VIKAS MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST79945 116.7935 LAXMI DEVI MEENA

335618 DEEPA LAKSHYAKAR PARSHURAM LAKSHYAKAR FEMALE OBC79946 116.7935  DIVINDRA DEVI LAKSHYAKAR

317727 RAJENDRA KUMAR VEDWAL RAMSWAROOP VEDWAL MALE SC79947 116.7935 KIRAN DEVI

187645 JAYA VASU CHANDRA KUMAR VASU FEMALE EWS79948 116.7935 BHAVANA VASU

580972 KAILASH KUMHAR SHANKAR LAL  KUMHAR MALE OBC79949 116.7935 YESGEETA DEVI KUMHAR

558177 AASHA MEENA BHAWANI SHANKAR MEENA FEMALE ST79950 116.7935  DIVKISIKANDHA DEVI

293486 PANKAJ BHARGAV RADHESHYAM BHARGAV MALE OBC79951 116.7935 ANITA DEVI

238702 GANESH LODHA MAHAVEER LODHA MALE OBC79952 116.7935 NAND KANWARI BAI

391142 DEEPIKA GURJAR GOPAL LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC79953 116.7935 MEENA DEVI

265502 POOJA SAINI KALU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC79954 116.7935 NARANGI DEVI

300986 YOGESH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC79955 116.7935 SUNITA DEVI

500379 KAMLESH BAGRI GYARSI LAL MALE SC79956 116.7935 MOHNI BAI

220148 MOHIT PRAJAPAT SUSHIL KUMAR MALE OBC79957 116.7935 SAROJ DEVI

378042 POOJA MAHAWAR JAGDISH MAHAWAR FEMALE SC79958 116.7935 GULAB DEVI

408398 ANURADHA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC79959 116.7935 SPPUSHPA DEVI

302773 MAHESHWARI GAJANAND FEMALE SC79960 116.7935 INDIRA DEVI

206216 DINESH SINGH GURJAR MAHARAJ SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC79961 116.7935 URMILA DEVI
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432198 HINDU SINGH JETHMAL SINGH MALE EWS79962 116.7935 SARE KANWAR

212885 ANIL KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST79963 116.7935 SHANTI DEVI

388967 SUNIL KUMAR UJJAINIYA BABULAL UJJAINIYA MALE SC79964 116.7935 BANARSI DEVI

450544 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY TULCHHA RAM MALE OBC79965 116.7935 BUDDHA DEVI

202245 OMVIR SINGH SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC79966 116.7935 INDRA DEVI

472640 DARSHIKA JAIN NAVEEN CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS79967 116.7935 REKHA JAIN

287596 ARAVIND KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC79968 116.7935 PARVATI DEVI

421975 ANMOL DHARMPAL BHAT FEMALE OBC79969 116.7935 ROSHANI DEVI

598580 BHUWAN BHATT NAVNEET BHATT MALE EWS79970 116.7935 YESNEETA  BHATT

508243 SURESH HANSA RAM LEGA MALE OBC79971 116.7935 SOHANI DEVI

287716 TAPENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC79972 116.7935 SUNITA

456680 MUKESH OMA RAM MALE OBC79973 116.7935 BHANWARI DEVI

372758 REENA KHANDELWAL PHOOLCHAND BALAI FEMALE SC79974 116.7935 SARSWATI DEVI

472538 NEELAM KUMAREE MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST79975 116.7935 RAMHARI DEVI

393865 SATISH RAJAWAT NATHU RAM RAJAWAT MALE SC79976 116.7935 SITA DEVI

318592 VIKASH CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC79977 116.7935 NATHI DEVI

448847 KANCHAN DEORA AMOLAK RAM DEORA FEMALE OBC79978 116.7935 GUDDI DEVI

316634 SANJAY SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS79979 116.7935 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

507883 AMBIKA NETAR KANA RAM FEMALE OBC79980 116.7935 MANJU DEVI

552748 DILKHUSH MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST79981 116.7935 KALI DEVI

245555 ADITYA SAMDANI LOKESH KUMAR SAMDANI MALE GEN79982 116.7935 INDIRA SAMDANI

440979 SHALINI VAISHNAV PRAKASH FEMALE OBC79983 116.7935 PISTA DEVI

579919 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST79984 116.7754 YESKANTA DEVI

425011 SANDEEP KARAWASARA ATMA RAM MALE OBC79985 116.7754 SUMITRA DEVI

163698 CHANCHAL KAUSHIK NIRANJAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS79986 116.7754 SANTOSH SHARMA

289406 BABU LAL SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS79987 116.7754 BAGVANTI DEVI

217543 MUKESH KUMAR SINGARIA LAXMI CHAND MALE SC79988 116.7754 SUSHILA DEVI

624094 BHOORI SINGH RAGHVENDRA SINGH MALE EWS79989 116.7754 MUNNI DEVI

516376 NARENDRA MEGHWAL TULSA RAM MALE SC79990 116.7754 VIDYA

210681 TEJMAL JAT DALLA LAL JAT MALE OBC79991 116.7754 HARKOO DEVI

553599 RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC79992 116.7754 GITA DEVI

321140 BHAWNA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FEMALE MBC79993 116.7754 BASANTI DEVI

619516 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI PURAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC79994 116.7754 SANTOSH DEVI

546216 PREM CHOUDHARY SUWA LAL KAJLA FEMALE OBC79995 116.7754 KISHANI DEVI

396814 SANDEEP JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC79996 116.7754 BIRMATI DEVI

378564 SEEMA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH NARAYAN JAT FEMALE OBC79997 116.7754 RAMA DEVI

555271 LAXMAN LAL JAT RAMAVTAR JAT MALE OBC79998 116.7754 CHHOTI DEVI

144130 ANIL KUMAR VERMA BODU RAM VERMA MALE SC79999 116.7754 SUGNA DEVI

493623 AJAY RAJ MANDAWAT GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST80000 116.7754 DHOLI DEVI

582260 SHUBHAM PANDYA NARESH PANDYA MALE GEN80001 116.7754 YESVIMLA DEVI

328563 MOHAN LAL SAINI NARSI LAL SAINI MALE OBC80002 116.7754 NOURATI  DEVI

509120 CHANDANI MOHAMMAD MUBEEN FEMALE OBC80003 116.7754 RAZIYA BEGAM

548285 MAYA GANPAT RAM FEMALE SC80004 116.7754 KAVARI DEVI

304805 RAJU KUMARI LADU RAM FEMALE OBC80005 116.7754 LICHHMA

244408 SURESH CHANDRA AHEER LEHARU LAL AHEER MALE OBC80006 116.7754 UDI DEVI

375884 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA DHARAMPAL MEENA MALE ST80007 116.7754 PANA DEVI

272379 VEDANT PANDYA RAKESH PANDYA MALE GEN80008 116.7754 YESVARSHA DEVI PANDYA

238267 POOJA MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST80009 116.7754 JASWANTI DEVI

218392 SANJAY SINGH RAJPUROHIT PURAKH SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS80010 116.7754 SITA DEVI

350898 DHARMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE OBC80011 116.7754 MANJU KANWAR

532853 RAJU PRAJAPAT BADRI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC80012 116.7754 KISKINDHA DEVI

410040 RAVINDRA KUMAR LADU RAM MALE SC80013 116.7754 SUGANA DEVI

311595 SANJU JAIVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC80014 116.7754 KRISHNA DEVI

369339 MAHENDRA MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST80015 116.7754 KALYANI DEVI

366652 RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA NAVRATAN SHARMA MALE EWS80016 116.7754 GYARSI DEVI SHARMA

578762 NIKUL PATIDAR KALIYA PATIDAR MALE OBC80017 116.7754 YESMOTI PATIDAR

218796 MANISH GODARA GUMANA RAM MALE OBC80018 116.7754 CHOUTHA DEVI

546074 MONIKA GURJAR GANPAT RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC80019 116.7754 KELA DEVI

187628 MOTI SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS80020 116.7754 GEETA KANWAR

184239 DILKUSH BAIRWA JAMNA LAL MALE SC80021 116.7754 BHAROSHI BAI

Page 1334

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

435613 VIKAS JEENGAR PUKHRAJ JEENGER MALE SC80022 116.7754 VIMLA DEVI

247053 ARJUN GAYARI BANSHI LAL GAYARI MALE OBC80023 116.7754 ASHA BAI

279019 ANJALI SHRI PAL FEMALE OBC80024 116.7754 RAJ BALA

408405 BHANWAR LAL VEERMA RAM MALE OBC80025 116.7754 VARJU DEVI

477498 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR RANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80026 116.7754 SANTOSH DEVI

152309 RAM RATAN SHARMA JAGDEESH SHARMA MALE EWS80027 116.7754 MADHU DEVI

334069 DEEP SINGH MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST80028 116.7754 UGANTI DEVI MEENA

228445 SAMEER KHAN MOHAMMAD AARIF KHAN MALE OBC80029 116.7754 BABY BANO

263191 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST80030 116.7754 HARBAI DEVI

308200 SANDHYA JUGAL KISHOR FEMALE SC80031 116.7754 SUMITRA

321437 KOMAL KUMAWAT SHARWAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC80032 116.7754 SANTOSH DEVI

221841 ABHIMANYU GODARA BHANWARLAL GODARA MALE OBC80033 116.7754 GANGA DEVI

524423 PRIYANSH JEENGAR PIRU LAL JEENGAR MALE SC80034 116.7754 MAYA JEENGAR

233827 MANISH GARG RAM PRASAD GARG MALE SC80035 116.7754 SUSHILA DEVI

420277 PALAK CHOPRA JITENDRA CHOPRA FEMALE SC80036 116.7754 MEENA PARVESH

466468 JABBER SINGH INDA PANNE SINGH INDA MALE EWS80037 116.7572 EXMANACH KANWAR

466637 ASHOK KUMAR BISHNOI RAM CHANDRA BISHNOI MALE OBC80038 116.7572 EXMKAMALA DEVI

462623 ASHOK CHHARANG GANPAT RAM MALE OBC80039 116.7572 EXMKAMLA DEVI

352032 KHEMRAJ SAIN RAM GOPAL SAIN MALE OBC80040 116.7572 GEETA DEVI SAIN

556154 REKHA TAILOR ASHOK KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC80041 116.7572 MUNNI DEVI

405987 PRATAP SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE EWS80042 116.7572 DHAPOO KANWAR

624711 HANSRAJ VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC80043 116.7572 GYANVATI

345359 KALU RAM KHUMAR KANHAIYA LAL KHUMAR MALE OBC80044 116.7572 KALI DEVI KHUMAR

474847 SARASWATI MALAV RAMESH CHANDRA MALAV FEMALE OBC80045 116.7572 CHANDRAKALA

443776 DEVKARAN RAM HUDDA HARI RAM HUDDA MALE OBC80046 116.7572 BAJU DEVI

558734 RAMDHAN DHAKAR SHAYOKISHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC80047 116.7572 MASOORI DEVI

361224 Kailash Chand MEENA Bhaghirath MEENA MALE ST80048 116.7572 GOVINDI DEVI MEENA

162062 ANIL MEENA MANIRAM MEENA MALE ST80049 116.7572 CHUTAKANI

480826 VIJENDRA RAIGAR OM PRAKASH RAIGAR MALE SC80050 116.7572 KAMLA DEVI

555989 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJARAM SHARMA MALE EWS80051 116.7572 NARVDA DEVI

239889 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA GYAN CHAND MEENA MALE ST80052 116.7572 MAN PHOOLA BAI

417756 AKHILESH KUMAR BAPU LAL MALE ST80053 116.7572 SUMITRA BAI

164672 MANISH KUMAR BATWARA DINESH KUMAR BATWARA MALE EWS80054 116.7572 MADHU DEVI BATWARA

581567 DILIP KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST80055 116.7572 YESSHARDA DEVI

327414 ROSHAN LAL CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80056 116.7572 KAMLI

627678 JEETU SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC80057 116.7572 SAVITRI

352835 HARSHIT MEHAR RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST80058 116.7572 SUAA BAI DEVI

441056 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY KANA RAM MALE OBC80059 116.7572 RUKAMA

128524 VIJENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD DARA MALE OBC80060 116.7572 SHANTI DEVI

269004 POONAM MEENA LAKHAN SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST80061 116.7572 HALUKEE

426989 GARIMA MEEL INDRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC80062 116.7572 RAM PYARI

293862 PARVEEN KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC80063 116.7572 SOMA DEVI

331374 NORAT MAL GURJAR NAND LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80064 116.7572 BHURI DEVI

431395 MAHENDRA SINGH MOOL SINGH MALE EWS80065 116.7572 SWAROOP KANWAR

321769 RADHAMOHAN SAINI RAMAVATAR SAINI MALE OBC80066 116.7572 KESHANTI DEVI

270167 YOGESH KALASUA CHABEELAL KALASUA MALE ST80067 116.7572 YESKALAVATI DEVI

624401 VIMAL KUMARI JAGDEESH PRASAD FEMALE ST80068 116.7572 RESHAM

172984 Arti Jai Kishan FEMALE OBC80069 116.7572 SUNDARI

220384 KARAM CHAND MOOLCHAND CHOUHAN MALE SC80070 116.7572 REWANTI

501382 RAHUL MEENA SATYA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST80071 116.7572 RANI BAI

207386 RISHABH KUMAR MEENA NEELKAMAL MEENA MALE ST80072 116.7572 GITA DAVI

623073 CHAND KANWAR RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS80073 116.7572 INDRA KANWAR

522363 YASHWANT PATIDAR TULSI RAM PATIDAR MALE OBC80074 116.7572 YESPHULKANWAR PATIDAR

294681 BABITA RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC80075 116.7572 KRISHNA DEVI

439440 RANJEET SINGH RAJPUROHIT RAWAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS80076 116.7572 SPMEERA KANWAR

500347 GAJANAND MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MALE ST80077 116.7572 PAPPI DEVI

196121 MONU RAM KOLI DINESH CHAND MALE SC80078 116.7572 ANEETA DEVI

390220 PRIYA SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS80079 116.7572 NARBADHA DEVI

164590 BHUVANESH SAINI MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC80080 116.7572 BHAGESH

184975 PRIYA NAGAR BHIMRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC80081 116.7572 KALAWATI NAGAR
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358574 GIRRAJ BAKOLIYA RAJARAM BAKOLIYA MALE SC80082 116.7572 RAMPYARI DEVI

126339 LAXMI RAWAT BHAGWAN SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC80083 116.7572 YASHODA DEVI

442921 SARITA BHADIYAR JAGDISH BHADIYAR FEMALE OBC80084 116.7572 SANTOSH

287516 VISHAV DESH MITER VED PARKASH MALE OBC80085 116.7572 SANTOSH DEVI

419148 PRIYANKA MEENA MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST80086 116.7572 MUNNI DEVI

504857 GOUTAM SEN RAMESHWER LAL MALE OBC80087 116.7572 VIMLA DEVI

444258 HUKMA RAM NUKLA RAM MALE SC80088 116.7572 SUKHI DEVI

515049 BHOMA RAM BABU RAM MALE SC80089 116.7572 INDRA DEVI

505562 BASANTI RAMDEV FEMALE OBC80090 116.7572 PARAMA DEVI

460216 RAKESH KACHHAWAH HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC80091 116.7572 USHA DEVI

318648 KOMAL CHOUDHARY KALYAN SHAI CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC80092 116.7572 SAYAR DEVI

605324 BHAWNA KUMARI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE EWS80093 116.7572 SITA DEVI

185437 GEETA BHURA RAM FEMALE OBC80094 116.7572 CHAMPA DEVI

269415 SUNDARI MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST80095 116.7572 MANGAL BAI

412106 JITENDRA SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS80096 116.7572 CHANDRA KANWAR

460462 OM SINGH DAYAL SINGH MALE EWS80097 116.7572 ANITA KANWAR

465224 ASHKAR KHAN AMEEN KHAN MALE OBC80098 116.7572 AJIMAT

517278 RAKESH KUMAR UMMED MAL MALE SC80099 116.7572 HULI DEVI

272995 VARSHA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FEMALE GEN80100 116.7572 YESSHOBHA GURJAR

201492 YOGESH KUMAR KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC80101 116.7572 NEMVATI

295832 NAVNEET KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC80102 116.7572 AMRAVATI DEVI

309415 NEETU CHANDU RAM FEMALE OBC80103 116.7572 KALAVATI

598932 CHANDRAVEER KATARA PUNAMCHAND KATARA MALE ST80104 116.7572 YESGEETA DEVI

126374 NIRMA DEVDA MAHENDR SINGH DEVDA FEMALE OBC80105 116.7572 NORATI DEVI

612050 ANSHUL SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC80106 116.7572 LALI DEVI

439558 BHARAT ROJ RAMNIWAS MALE OBC80107 116.7572 KAMLA

429086 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC80108 116.7572 SARITA DEVI

591944 KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL VALA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC80109 116.7572 YESBHURKI BAI

297068 RAJESH RAM KUMAR MALE OBC80110 116.7572 SUNITA DEVI

490393 DEEPAK RATHOR RAMHETAR RATHOR MALE OBC80111 116.7572 GAYATRI RATHOR

324907 PRIYANSHU SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS80112 116.7572 KAMLESH DEVI

126987 REETU MALAKAR PREM CHAND MALI FEMALE OBC80113 116.7572 INDRA DEVI

132852 SAURABH KUMAR JANGID HEMRAJ KHATI MALE OBC80114 116.7572 RADHA DEVI

358092 PAPPU LAL SAINI KALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC80115 116.7572 MANBHARI DEVI

237016 DINESH MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST80116 116.7572 SUSHILA BAI

558533 LOKESH BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80117 116.7572 SAYAR DEVI

186798 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS80118 116.7572 REKH KANWAR

231947 RAKESH BIRANIYA BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC80119 116.7572   SAROJ DEVI

248397 SURESH CHANDRA SEN MOHAN LAL MALE OBC80120 116.7391 SHYAMU DEVI

582140 JASWANT KUMAR REBARI MANGI LAL REBARI MALE MBC80121 116.7391 YESHAGAMI BAI

173004 RAM SINGH UMRAV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80122 116.7391 MURTI DEVI

435598 SARIKA JANGID DEENDAYAL JANGID FEMALE OBC80123 116.7391 KAMALA JANGID

404991 SANJAY KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC80124 116.7391 PRMESHWARI DEVI

296075 VIJAY PAL KRISHAN LAL MALE SC80125 116.7391 BHAGWANTI DEVI

491378 PADAM KUMAR SAINI KANHAIYA LAL SAINI MALE OBC80126 116.7391 JYANKE BAI

377388 SHIV PRASAD JANGIR BABU LAL JANGIR MALE OBC80127 116.7391 CHAND DEVI

255432 ANITA ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE OBC80128 116.7391 ROSHANI DEVI

369606 ARUN KUMAR BUNKER JAGDISH PRASAD BUNKER MALE SC80129 116.7391 SUSHILA DEVI

451296 TARA RAM KISHNA RAM MALE SC80130 116.7391 MADU DEVI

380076 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC80131 116.7391 MANJU DEVI

209308 HIMALAYA SINGH RAMDEV SINGH MALE EWS80132 116.7391 MEERA DEVI

146859 PRIYANKA SINGHARIYA SUKHDEV SINGHARIYA FEMALE SC80133 116.7391 PREM DEVI

243038 SARITA KUMARI JAT KALU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC80134 116.7391 RADHA DEVI

260267 SEEMA MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST80135 116.7391 RAMPATI DEVI

358151 AJIT KUMAR MEENA SHIV CHARAN MEENA MALE ST80136 116.7391 KAMLA DEVI

306374 POOJA SWAMI BAJRANG LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC80137 116.7391 INDIRA SWAMI

540842 MEENA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC80138 116.7391  DIVCHUNKA DEVI

172540 SATYENDRA SINGH RAJPUT BIJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS80139 116.7391 KIRAN DEVI

128912 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV POOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC80140 116.7391 KAMALA DEVI

465653 KHETA RAM AASU HARJI RAM AASU MALE OBC80141 116.7391 HARKHU DEVI
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392548 CHANDRABHAN GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80142 116.7391 DHARMA DEVI

312715 KAMLESH SAINI KISHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC80143 116.7391 MEERA DEVI

179518 SATISH PRAJAPAT DHANRAJ MALE OBC80144 116.7391 YASHODA BAI

178768 DEVENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY SAMUNDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC80145 116.7391 SHIVDEVI SINGH

557958 BHAGWAN CHOUDHARY RAJARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80146 116.7391 GYANTA DEVI

132370 HEMANT KUMAR NAYAK NORAT MAL NAYAK MALE SC80147 116.7391 SANTRA DEVI

165228 KAPIL KUMAR AVASTHI SIYARAM AVASTHI MALE EWS80148 116.7391 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

185663 DEVA RAM BHOMA RAM MALE OBC80149 116.7391 KHEMI DEVI

617870 Lalita Choudhary RAM KARAN PACHAR FEMALE OBC80150 116.7391 RAMESHWARI DEVI

499860 PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAH RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC80151 116.7391 SANTOSH BAI KUSHWAH

244591 OM PRAKASH VAISHNAV SURESH VAISHNAV MALE OBC80152 116.7391 HUDDY BAI

589681 NAVEEN KUMAR CHOUBISA MOTI LAL CHOUBISA MALE EWS80153 116.7391 YESDURGA CHOUBISA

358212 NEHA RUNDLA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC80154 116.7391 SANTI DEVI

163129 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST80155 116.7391 SUGNO DEVI

155340 NIRMA BAI MEENA MOHAR PAL MEENA FEMALE ST80156 116.7391 RAMPATI DEVI

160951 SUMIT BASWALA OM PRAKASH BASWALA MALE SC80157 116.7391 SAROJ DEVI

183523 LOKESH KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MEHTA MALE OBC80158 116.7391 SANTO BAI

391048 ARUN KUMAR UMMED SINGH MALE OBC80159 116.7391 SUBHITA DEVI

338759 HANSA CHOUDHARY RAMJIWAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC80160 116.7391 MANBHAR DEVI

630199 GAGAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC80161 116.7391 SUNITA DEVI

558330 NARESH CHANWALA CHHAGAN LAL KHATEEK MALE SC80162 116.7391 PREM DEVI

480822 DEEPCHAND NAGAR DEVILAL MALE OBC80163 116.7391 SUMITRA DEVI

193427 RAJNI DHAKED GOVIND DHAKED FEMALE OBC80164 116.7391 KAMLESH DHAKED

221706 MANISH BAMANIYA MADAN LAL BAMANIYA MALE SC80165 116.7391 SEEMA DEVI

602925 PRITAM SINGH RAO GEBILAL RAO MALE OBC80166 116.7391 YESLAKSHMI DEVI RAO

165170 AKASH SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80167 116.7391 BEENA SHARMA

462942 NAGENDRA SINGH PARIHAR VIKRAM SINGH PARIHAR MALE OBC80168 116.7391 SURAJ PARIHAR

611791 SONIYA SURESH FEMALE OBC80169 116.7391 KASHMEERA

236381 ARVIND MEENA RAMRATAN MEENA MALE ST80170 116.7391 NETI BAI

284655 SONU SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR MALE EWS80171 116.7391 DEVKI

503975 NIRMLA BADRI PARSAD NAVAL FEMALE SC80172 116.7391 GEETA

458861 ASHOK KUMAR PADMA RAM MALE OBC80173 116.7391 BHANWARI

196566 SAURABH RAJAWAT RAMKUMAR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS80174 116.7391 RADHA DEVI

252621 KOMAL GOUR KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE EWS80175 116.7391 SAROJ

340298 NIRMALA KUMARI KISHAN LAL FEMALE SC80176 116.7391 MANJU DEVI

132065 REKHA GENA HIRALAL GENA FEMALE OBC80177 116.7391  DIVSITA DEVI

299353 RITU KHOTH KHUMA RAM FEMALE OBC80178 116.7391 KRISHNA DEVI

355664 ANKITA BADGURJAR RAJESH KUMAR BADGURJAR FEMALE SC80179 116.7391 KANCHAN BADGURJAR

457473 KHUMA RAM SATA RAM MALE OBC80180 116.7391 KISTURI DEVI

128325 RAJ KAMAL MAHALA BANWARI LAL MAHALA MALE OBC80181 116.7391 KAMALA DEVI

383857 RAKESH CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80182 116.7391 KAILASHI DEVI

353433 PRADEEP KUMAR BALAI GHEESA LAL BALAI MALE SC80183 116.7391 ANITA BALAI

135901 PRIYA KANWAR SANGRAM SINGH FEMALE EWS80184 116.7391 SUMAN KANWAR

423007 PRITAM JAY SINGH FEMALE SC80185 116.7391 URMILA DEVI

553270 LOKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY GHISA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80186 116.7391 SITA DEVI

549323 SHWETA KUMARI DHIRENDRA SINGH DHAKAD FEMALE OBC80187 116.7391 SUMAN DHAKAD

156688 YOGESH SAINI PAPPURAM MALE OBC80188 116.7391 VIMLESH

138067 BHEEM RAJ PANWAR SOHAN LAL PANWAR MALE SC80189 116.7391 SUSHEELA PANWAR

604758 SHUBHAM SALVI PRATAP LAL SALVI MALE SC80190 116.7391 YESBADAM BAI

260443 NIDHI SONI SURESH CHANDRA SONI FEMALE OBC80191 116.7391 SUNITA SONI

547936 GOMATI PRAHALAD BAGARIYA FEMALE OBC80192 116.7391 SANTOSH DEVI

413561 SONU BAGRI DEVKARAN BAGRI MALE SC80193 116.7391 MANGI BAI

192622 VAISHALI MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL FEMALE ST80194 116.7391 TARA

543853 MANISHA KUMARI SAMOTA MOOLCHAND SAMOTA FEMALE OBC80195 116.7391 SANTRA DEVI

336752 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR UDMIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC80196 116.7391 SANTRA DEVI

557119 RAMAVTAR GURJAR AMBA LAL MALE MBC80197 116.7391 JHAMKU DEVI

610251 BRIJESH KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC80198 116.7391 SUPYAR DEVI

239946 RAHUL TARAFDAR NARENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN80199 116.7391 MADHURI DEVI

472166 SANJAY KUMAR UNCHIYA TILAK CHAND UNCHIYA MALE SC80200 116.7391 RADHA DEVI

160092 ZAHEER KHAN SHER MOHAMMAD MALE OBC80201 116.7391 NURJHAN
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555521 SUMAN KUMARI JAT BABU LAL JAT FEMALE OBC80202 116.7391 YASHODA DEVI

388987 DAYARAM MEENA BALU RAM MEENA MALE ST80203 116.7391 KAILASHI DEVI

468465 OM PRAKASH RIDMALRAM MALE OBC80204 116.7391 RAMU DEVI

336526 PRAVEEN SHARMA MADHUSUDAN SHARMA MALE EWS80205 116.7391 NAVAL

163429 SUMIT MEENA HUBLAL MEENA MALE ST80206 116.7391 GUDDEE DEVI

314609 LALA RAM MEENA SURJAN MEENA MALE ST80207 116.7391 RUKMANI DEVI

147360 HINA BANO GAFFAR MOHAMMED FEMALE OBC80208 116.7391 SHAHNAZ BANO

277541 SURENDRA SINGH SISODIYA BHAWAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN80209 116.7391 YESMETU KUNWAR

226789 RAVINDRA BHADU DIPARAM MALE OBC80210 116.7391 SAPU

457733 ARVIND BISHNOI MAGA RAM MALE OBC80211 116.7391 SAYARI DEVI

213685 LOKESH KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC80212 116.7391 SAYARI DEVI

329206 RAHUL KUMAWAT MANGAL CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC80213 116.7391 LALI DEVI

314476 POKHAR MAL GHASAL BODU RAM GHASAL MALE OBC80214 116.7210 CHANDRI DEVI

194000 ANOOP SINGH GURJAR JAGMOHAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC80215 116.7210 PREM DEVI

224708 VINOD GREWAL HARPAL SINGH GREWAL MALE SC80216 116.7210 MAYA GREWAL

223847 HASSAN ALI LAL KHAN MALE OBC80217 116.7210 MANJOORA BANO

164880 SUNIL KUMAR MUDGAL BRAJESH NARAYAN MUDGAL MALE EWS80218 116.7210 SUSHILA DEVI

237883 NATHU LAL GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80219 116.7210 FULAN BAI

536392 HARI SHANKAR BAIRWA SHIV CHARAN BAIRWA MALE SC80220 116.7210 BLVPREM DEVI

543007 BIMLA HEMARAM FEMALE OBC80221 116.7210 LADA DEVI

359490 SHWETA SHARMA MAN MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS80222 116.7210  DIVNEERU SHARMA

317425 SAROJ GURJAR JAYMAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC80223 116.7210 DHAPHA DEVI

199158 SAURABH GUPTA BHAGWAN DAS GUPTA MALE EWS80224 116.7210 MITHLESH GUPTA

575966 AVINASH SOLANKEY KANHAIYALAL SOLANKEY MALE OBC80225 116.7210 YESNEEMA

422489 SEEMA KUMARI SAINI KANAHAYA LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC80226 116.7210 SANTARA DEVI

617378 BHAWANI SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS80227 116.7210 ACHHAN KANWAR

334158 SHRIRAM SAINI SHIV CHARAN SAINI MALE OBC80228 116.7210 AMARA DEVI

409012 BHOORA RAM SAWAI RAM MALE OBC80229 116.7210 KABU DEVI

456545 ANIL GARG PUKHRAJ GARG MALE SC80230 116.7210 BHANWARI DEVI

222018 MAHESH SUTHAR PRABHU DAYAL SUTHAR MALE OBC80231 116.7210 SANTOSH DEVI

581953 ASHOK VAIRAGI NARAYAN DAS MALE GEN80232 116.7210 YESKESAR DEVI

592518 AJAY KUMAR PARMAR GANGA RAM MALE ST80233 116.7210 YESRAMBHA DEVI

133993 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI GOKUL DAS SWAMI MALE OBC80234 116.7210 BHANWARI DEVI

293550 RAJNI VED PRAKASH FEMALE GEN80235 116.7210 KAMLESH

486348 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA CHHAGAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80236 116.7210 CHAMELI DEVI

608497 KIRAN PRAJAPAT SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC80237 116.7210 GANKI DEVI

622796 RAJ KUMAR BAGRI MANGI LAL BAGRI MALE SC80238 116.7210 JYANA DEVI

455866 ARVIND KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC80239 116.7210 SATIYA DEVI

627577 VIRENDRA JATAV MANGEE LAL JATAV MALE SC80240 116.7210 RAMPYARI

554727 SURESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMKUNWAR GURJAR MALE MBC80241 116.7210 DHANNI DEVI

486382 MANISH KUMAR DUDAVAT RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST80242 116.7210 RESHAM DEVI

266117 PINTU KUMAR SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI MALE OBC80243 116.7210 KALLI DEVI

304344 VIJAY LALCHAND MALE OBC80244 116.7210 GITA DEVI

428412 SHRI KANT NAHAR SINGH MALE SC80245 116.7210 GEETA DEVI

166857 ROHIT KUMAR CHARAN SINGH MALE SC80246 116.7210 KAMLA DEVI

511666 GOVIND SINGH LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC80247 116.7210 TULCHHAI DEVI

137196 KANA RAM KHETA RAM MALE OBC80248 116.7210 GEETA DEVI

331953 RANG LAL MEENA RAMU MEENA MALE ST80249 116.7210 KAMLA DEVI

330768 VISHAL CHOUHAN MOOLCHAND CHOUHAN MALE MBC80250 116.7210 SANTOSH DEVI

199041 MOHIT SINGH RAMVIR SINGH MALE OBC80251 116.7210 MUKESH DEVI

434446 RAMESH BAINIWAL TULACHHA RAM MALE OBC80252 116.7210 RATANI DEVI

465839 SURENDER DEENA RAM MALE OBC80253 116.7210 PAPPU DEVI

128611 ROHITASH VERMA KANARAM VERMA MALE SC80254 116.7210 MEERA DEVI

453016 KISHOR JETHA RAM MALE OBC80255 116.7210 GEETA DEVI

483280 BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR KARU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80256 116.7210 MATHARI BAI

256268 MANJU GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC80257 116.7210 MOOLI DEVI

628085 RAJESH HEMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC80258 116.7210 DHAN DEI

383987 SUMIT KUMAR SAINI KISHORI LAL SAINI MALE OBC80259 116.7210 SUSHILA DEVI

470168 DASHARATH SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS80260 116.7210 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

261978 PRAKASH KUMAR MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST80261 116.7210 PREM DEVI
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508222 VISHNU MEGHWAL CHETAN RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC80262 116.7210 GEETA DEVI

347383 NABAL KISHOR BHAGVAN LAL MALE SC80263 116.7210 SUMITRA DEVI

242339 ANIL SALVI GIRADHARI LAL SALVI MALE SC80264 116.7210 PREM DEVI SALVI

445171 RAM SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS80265 116.7210 SURAJ KANWAR

244308 PUSHKAR LAL MOGYA BADRI LAL MALE OBC80266 116.7210 RAMKANYA

414046 VISHAL SHARMA NARAYAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80267 116.7210 SANTOSH BAI

126114 VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT HARI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS80268 116.7210 MEERA KANWAR

231232 INDRJEET RAMSWARUP MALE OBC80269 116.7210 FULA DEVI

252968 PUSHPA JAYCHAND KARWASARA FEMALE OBC80270 116.7210 KESHAR DEVI

224894 RAJ KUMAR ASHOK PODDER MALE EWS80271 116.7210 HEMLATA DEVI

133572 VISHNU GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80272 116.7210 THAILI DEVI

448083 RAJENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN RAM MALE OBC80273 116.7210 RAMJOT

263851 SANTOSH BAI GURJAR BHOJRAJ SINGH FEMALE MBC80274 116.7210 KAMLA DEVI

263067 GARIMA JAISWAL GANESH JAISWAL FEMALE OBC80275 116.7210 ANKOSH DEVI JAISWAL

631706 NEELAM YADAV SATISH YADAV FEMALE OBC80276 116.7210 KRISHANA DEVI

213888 NIRAJ GIRI RAVI SHANKAR GIRI MALE OBC80277 116.7210 REKHA GIRI

134418 RISHABH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS80278 116.7210 INDIRA SHARMA

403548 GAJANAND MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST80279 116.7210 NANGI MEENA

286470 YUVRAJ MALKHAT RAJENDER PRASAD MALE SC80280 116.7210 SANTOSH

597133 SANJAY SUTHAR RAJESH JI SUTHAR MALE OBC80281 116.7210 YESREKHA DEVI SUTHAR

231475 VEENA CHOUDHARY NAND RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC80282 116.7210 DURGA DEVI

621783 PANKAJ MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC80283 116.7210 SANTOSH DEVI

236088 DHARMRAJ SAINI GIRIRAJ SAINI MALE OBC80284 116.7210 SAMPAT BAI

385737 PREETI GARG ROOPCHAND GARG FEMALE GEN80285 116.7210 RAJESH DEVI

166121 BEETU JAT NATTHI SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC80286 116.7210 SAPNA DEVI

618676 SARITA KESA RAM FEMALE OBC80287 116.7210 LORI DEVI

556829 BHARAT RAJ GURJAR SARDAR SINGH MALE MBC80288 116.7210 RAMI DEVI

463682 SUKHDEV KASVA RAMDEEN RAM MALE OBC80289 116.7210 FULI DEVI

505614 MOHAN RAM SITA RAM MALE SC80290 116.7210 SHANTI DEVI

444720 RAKESH BANWARI LAL MALE OBC80291 116.7210 PALU

469765 NEMA RAM PAPPA RAM MALE OBC80292 116.7210 KAMLA DEVI

555994 DEERAJ CHOUDHARY RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC80293 116.7210 SITA DEVI

568367 RUDRA MEHTA LOKESH MEHTA MALE GEN80294 116.7210 YESBHARTI MEHTA

337025 ROSHAN VERMA KANA RAM VERMA MALE SC80295 116.7210 MANJU DEVI

617776 SHIVAM JEWLIYA SHREEKISHAN JEWLIYA MALE OBC80296 116.7210 SWEETY JEWLIYA

296676 RAKESH KUMAR SHYAM BABU MALE OBC80297 116.7029 BASANTI DEVI

349423 LALCHAND KANAV SURAJ MAL KANAV MALE SC80298 116.7029 BIRDI DEVI

140426 YOGENDRA TUNWAL POONAM CHAND TUNWAL MALE OBC80299 116.7029 GEETA DEVI

183825 UMMED SINGH DURGA SINGH MALE EWS80300 116.7029 SUSHEELA BAI

246417 APOORVA SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS80301 116.7029 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

125926 SAURABH BHATT SUBHASH BHATT MALE GEN80302 116.7029 SUSHILA DEVI

369901 RAJKUMAR KUMAWAT RAMAVATAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC80303 116.7029 PRITI DEVI

184729 UMA SHANKAR MALAV CHATURBHUJ MALAV MALE OBC80304 116.7029 BLVGAYATRI BAI MALAV

132055 SHANKAR KUMAWAT GHEESA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC80305 116.7029 BADAM DEVI

620914 LOKESH KUMAR TAK GHANSHYAM TAK MALE SC80306 116.7029 SARITA DEVI

308958 RAM CHANDRA DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC80307 116.7029 KAMALA DEVI

202293 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC80308 116.7029 RAMRATI

320279 MAHESH YADAV RAMAWATAR YADAV MALE OBC80309 116.7029 MISHRI DEVI

319647 SORAW RAJHARIA DYANAND MALE OBC80310 116.7029 PREM DEVI

617762 SUMAN JAI PRAKASH FEMALE OBC80311 116.7029 MAIMA DEVI

214459 SHUBHAM SAHU MOTI LAL SAHU MALE OBC80312 116.7029 SANTOSH SAHU

224818 VIMALA TARD KANA RAM FEMALE OBC80313 116.7029 SUSHILA DEVI

354558 JAMAN LAL SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC80314 116.7029 GENDI DEVI

557297 AAJAD KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST80315 116.7029 PREM DEVI

254403 SUSHIL DURGA RAM MALE OBC80316 116.7029 LAKSHAMI DEVI

163335 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST80317 116.7029 GEETA DEVI

223441 MAHENDRA NARAYAN PUROHIT CHETAN NARAYAN PUROHIT MALE EWS80318 116.7029 INDRA DEVI PUROHIT

431989 GAUTAM KUMAR GAJARAM MALE SC80319 116.7029 HIRKEE DEVI

624630 BHOORA MEENA MUNNA LAL MEENA MALE ST80320 116.7029 BISSO

339614 MAMTA BAGRIA RAMESHWAR LAL BAGRIA FEMALE OBC80321 116.7029 SANTOSH DEVI
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559151 YOGESH PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC80322 116.7029 SITA DEVI

327609 NIRAJ KUMAR PARASHAR BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80323 116.7029 MITHLESH DEVI

557811 KAMLESH KUMAR REGAR KISHAN LAL REGAR MALE SC80324 116.7029 CHHOTA DEVI

237996 PALLAVI BULIWAL GOPAL LAL BULIWAL FEMALE SC80325 116.7029 RAMMURTI BULIWAL

565306 PRADHYUMAN MEENA RAM LAL MALE ST80326 116.7029 SITA DEVI

518842 CHAMAN LAL MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST80327 116.7029 YESKALA DEVI MEENA

614748 VINAY JINDER GUGANRAM JINDER MALE MBC80328 116.7029 SANTOSH DEVI

465297 JAI KISHAN BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80329 116.7029 MAYA SHARMA

444112 SANTOSH VISHNOI BANWARI LAL VISHNOI FEMALE OBC80330 116.7029 KAMALA DEVI

603405 MANOJ KUMAR BUNKER POPAT LAL BUNKER MALE SC80331 116.7029 YESBASANTI DEVI

566634 CHAMAN BAIRWA RAMESH BAIRWA MALE SC80332 116.7029 MOTYA DEVI

305186 PREM KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE SC80333 116.7029 SULOCHANA DEVI

294180 PRIYANKA LAXMI NARAYAN FEMALE OBC80334 116.7029 ROSHNI DEVI

221805 REKHA KULARIYA RAM LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC80335 116.7029 SEEMA DEVI

332307 POOJA KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC80336 116.7029 CHHOTI DEVI

439767 AARTI HET RAM FEMALE OBC80337 116.7029 JAMNA DEVI

210926 KISMAT JAT GHISU JAT FEMALE OBC80338 116.7029  DIVCHANDI DEVI

510519 NIRMA BHAKAR HAJARI RAM FEMALE OBC80339 116.7029 SARJU DEVI

474656 AASTHA SARASWAT SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN80340 116.7029 POOJA SHUKLA

566427 RAKESH MEENA MOJIRAM MEENA MALE ST80341 116.7029 GANDODI DEVI

387585 MANISH KUMAR VERMA CHANDER SHEKHAR VERMA MALE SC80342 116.7029 GAYATRI DEVI

409601 BHAIRU SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS80343 116.7029 PREM KANWAR

538347 PANKAJ KUMAR MINA MAHESH KUMAR MINA MALE ST80344 116.7029 SANTOSHI DEVI

620200 RAMTA DAYAL RAM FEMALE OBC80345 116.7029 SAYARI DEVI

515875 SURENDRA SINGH VAGHELA RAMESH SINGH VAGHELA MALE GEN80346 116.7029 LAXMI KANWAR

431049 GANPAT RAM GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC80347 116.7029 KAMLA DEVI

564871 ROSHAN KUMAR SAIN RATAN LAL SAIN MALE OBC80348 116.7029 FULA DEVI

209746 AMAN KUMAR GURJAR BHAIRU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80349 116.7029 VIMLA DEVI

303406 ANKIT KUMAR SAT PAL MALE OBC80350 116.7029 VIMLA DEVI

408857 ARUN LAL HARI RAM MALE OBC80351 116.7029 GOMTI DEVI

441624 BENIGOPAL CHOUDHARY MADAN LAL MALE OBC80352 116.7029 PREMA DEVI

367984 PAVAN KUMAR SAINI ANANDI LAL SAINI MALE OBC80353 116.7029 NAINA DEVI

585654 VISHAL PATIDAR MANILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC80354 116.7029 YESJIVI DEVI

178999 SURENDRA PARETA DHANNA LAL PARETA MALE OBC80355 116.7029 MURTI BAI

323150 AARTI SAINI RADHE SHYAM SAINI FEMALE OBC80356 116.7029 SITA DEVI

314862 VIVEK MEENA RAMMOHAN MEENA MALE ST80357 116.7029 MUKESHI

243954 HARIVANSH PRASAD TAILOR ARJUN TAILOR MALE OBC80358 116.7029 PUSHPA TAILOR

129074 LALITA GHASAL BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC80359 116.7029 SANTUDI DEVI

368412 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80360 116.7029 MEENA DEVI

390581 MUSKAN KUMAWAT HEMRAJ KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC80361 116.7029 PUSHPA DEVI

539008 MANISH RAJPOOT KARAN SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS80362 116.7029 KALLI DEVI

138190 DEEPAK SINGH JAI SINGH MALE GEN80363 116.7029 KANCHAN TANWAR

535167 VANDANA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST80364 116.7029 GEETA DEVI

230960 FARDEEN FARUKH MOHAMMAD MALE OBC80365 116.7029 MARIYAM BANO

614231 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS80366 116.6848 LEELA DEVI SHARMA

565172 VISHNU KUMAR JAISWAL KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC80367 116.6848 MANBHER DEVI

493976 AMREEN SUHEAL KHALID SUHEAL FEMALE OBC80368 116.6848 LDCPSHAHEEN SUHEAL

502225 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI GAURI SHANKAR SAINI MALE OBC80369 116.6848 TULSI DEVI

542102 SUNITA JAT SHANKER LAL JAT FEMALE OBC80370 116.6848 JHUMA DEVI JAT

229339 SURENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT BADRI NARAYAN MALE OBC80371 116.6848 BIDAMI DEVI

141261 HEMANT TALEPA DAYA RAM TALEPA MALE SC80372 116.6848 MANJU DEVI

125496 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI NAND LAL SAINI MALE OBC80373 116.6848 GEETA DEVI

230147 JAGDISH GODARA RAMKISHAN GODARA MALE OBC80374 116.6848 KANTA DEVI

192389 POOJA KUMARI RAVINDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC80375 116.6848 KAMLESH

283270 RAKESH SHARMA BALWANT RAM MALE EWS80376 116.6848 SEETA DEVI

385203 Praveen Singh AMARDEEP SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS80377 116.6848 BALA DEVI

412979 LEKHRAJ KUMHAR PREM NARAYAN MALE OBC80378 116.6848 BLVKAUSALYA BAI

129994 JAYRAM KUMHAR JEEVRAJ KUMHAR MALE OBC80379 116.6848 RAM KANYA DEVI

548432 BHAGYSHRI JAKHAR ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC80380 116.6848 SUMITRA DEVI

314711 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80381 116.6848 PUSHPA DEVI SHARMA
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555228 SHOJI LAL GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80382 116.6848 SANTRA DEVI

466588 KALU SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS80383 116.6848 HARU KANWAR

554918 RAM PRASAD YADAV KISHAN YADAV MALE OBC80384 116.6848 SHYANI DEVI

470170 DHIRENDRA SINGH RAVANT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN80385 116.6848 SROOP KANWAR

344751 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC80386 116.6848 PREM DEVI

436061 JITENDRA ASHU RAM MALE SC80387 116.6848 GEETA

421801 SUSHILA KUMARI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC80388 116.6848 SAJJANA

606339 NAWAL KISHORE VYAS CHAMPA LAL MALE EWS80389 116.6848 SARASWATI

127428 AJAY SINGH RATHOR BHANWAR SINGH RATHOR MALE OBC80390 116.6848 VIMLA

627031 DINESH KUMAR KAMAL SINGH MALE SC80391 116.6848 DULARI

464572 PRIYANKA VAISHNAV SOM PRAKASH VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC80392 116.6848 SANTOSH VAISHNAV

561709 MANISHA DHAKAR RAM LAL DHAKAR FEMALE OBC80393 116.6848 GOPALI DEVI

429094 SULENTA RAMAWATAR FEMALE OBC80394 116.6848 BABITA DEVI

177986 VINITA YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC80395 116.6848 UMA YADAV

403084 BHAVESH KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST80396 116.6848 HARPATI BAI

203393 RINKU KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE MBC80397 116.6848 GUDDI

134373 NEMI CHAND KHATIK SURESH KUMAR KHATIK MALE SC80398 116.6848 SUSHILA DEVI

159976 LEKHRAJ MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST80399 116.6848 KALI DEVI

406453 JITENDRA SINGH SAMANDRA SINGH MALE EWS80400 116.6848 NAKAT KANWAR

524707 NARAYAN LAL REBARI BHEEMA REBARI MALE MBC80401 116.6848 DHEENA BAI

391534 PRATEEK SAINI NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC80402 116.6848 SANGEETA SAINI

351244 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST80403 116.6848 VIMALA DEVI

441417 GUNESHA RAM KHEMA RAM MALE OBC80404 116.6848 SHANTI DEVI

420517 MONIKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE SC80405 116.6848 GEETA DEVI

182191 PRADEEP MEENA JEEVRAJ MEENA MALE ST80406 116.6848 RUKMANI BAI

512611 VISHAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT JAY SINGH MALE EWS80407 116.6848 USHA DEVI

545456 KRISHNA KUMAR SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC80408 116.6848 KANI DEVI

511265 CHENA RAM MANDA SHREE PAL MANDA MALE OBC80409 116.6848 JASODA DEVI

279784 SATISH KUMAR MADAN MOHAN MALE OBC80410 116.6848 KOSHLAYA

532773 PINKRAJ MEENA JAIPAL MEENA MALE ST80411 116.6848 SAMPI DEVI

626092 LATESH HARGOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC80412 116.6848 HARBATEE DEVI

530252 MANISH MEENA UMMED SINGH MEENA MALE ST80413 116.6848 VIDHYA MEENA

261125 SAVITA MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE ST80414 116.6848 CHANDRI DEVI

136640 OMA KUMARI KHAROL RANG LAL KHAROL FEMALE OBC80415 116.6848 DWARKI DEVI

369179 VISHNU LAKHERA BADRI NARAYAN LAKHERA MALE OBC80416 116.6848 MANBHAR DEVI

526094 SURESH GURJAR BHERA RAM MALE MBC80417 116.6848 TIPU DEVI

540112 SUNITA KUMAWAT SURJA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC80418 116.6848 MUNNI DEVI

498846 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST80419 116.6848 GILASI DEVI

195865 RITESH SINGH MAHVEER PRASAD MALE SC80420 116.6848 SONDEI

374244 JITENDRA JAT RAMESHWAR PRASAD JAT MALE OBC80421 116.6848 KAMLA DEVI

441736 KAMLESH KUMAR SUJA RAM MALE SC80422 116.6848 NARAYANI DEVI

127834 DEEPAK JAGMOHAN MALE OBC80423 116.6848 KIRAN DEVI

443975 SURAJ PAPPU RAM MALE SC80424 116.6848 SUSHILA

508450 MUKESH KARLAWA PURKHA RAM MALE SC80425 116.6848 MANJU DEVI

605021 NILIMA DETANI RAMESH DETANI FEMALE GEN80426 116.6848 BHARTI DETANI

461568 ANITA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC80427 116.6848 SHUKI DEVI

187420 JAGDISH KUMBHA RAM MALE OBC80428 116.6848 NENU DEVI

474559 BHAVANA CHATURVEDI NARASI LAL CHATURVEDI FEMALE EWS80429 116.6848 UGANTI DEVI

163738 RINKU KUMAR MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST80430 116.6848 KAMLESH DEVI

126522 GORDHAN RAM LICHAMAN RAM MALE OBC80431 116.6848 MUNNI DEVI

197705 MANISHA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE MBC80432 116.6848 DROPATI

203244 KAUSHALYA KUMARI MUNNA SINGH FEMALE OBC80433 116.6848 SUNEETA

286660 MOHIT GORDHAN SAIN MALE OBC80434 116.6848 SUMAN

423775 DEEPIKA KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC80435 116.6848 SUMAN DEVI

305794 AARIF SHAH NABI SHAH MALE EWS80436 116.6848 BHANWARI BANO

508077 POOJA SHRI NIWAS FEMALE OBC80437 116.6848 KALAWATI

209752 SHANKARI GADRI GOPI  LAL GADRI FEMALE MBC80438 116.6848 KESAR DEVI

184371 RAMRAJ LODHA NANNU LAL MALE OBC80439 116.6848 PARVATI BAI

422058 LAXMI . MANIRAM FEMALE OBC80440 116.6848 BIMLA DEVI

516792 HARIOM GIRI GOSWAMI DAN GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC80441 116.6667 BHIKI DEVI
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168202 KEDAR SINGH BANAI SINGH MALE OBC80442 116.6667 OMVATI DEVI

136569 MUKESH KUMAR SHISHUPAL SINGH MALE OBC80443 116.6667 CHHOTI DEVI

207812 YASHODA KUMARI GURJAR PRABHU LAL FEMALE MBC80444 116.6667 GEETA DEVI GURJAR

165893 BANE SINGH RAMESHWAR DAYAL MALE MBC80445 116.6667 SANTARA DEVI

357367 CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST80446 116.6667 NARAYANI DEVI

346041 LEKHRAJ ,ANANDI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80447 116.6667 LADDO DEVI

144224 RAJARAM REGAR ARJUN LAL REGAR MALE SC80448 116.6667 MOHANI DEVI REGAR

323638 VIJAY KUMAR PAREWA DUNGA RAM PAREWA MALE SC80449 116.6667 PARWATI DEVI

364314 GAJENDRA JADOUN VIRENDRA PAL MALE EWS80450 116.6667 TARA DEVI

306329 KAVITA DEVI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE GEN80451 116.6667 SANTRO DEVI

550625 KALYAN SINGH DEORA JHALAM SINGH DEORA MALE EWS80452 116.6667 TAJ KUNWAR

394975 DHARA SINGH JATAV PREMLAL MALE SC80453 116.6667 LEELA DEVI

507753 DINESH LAMROR KALU RAM MALE OBC80454 116.6667 SANTOSH

549422 PAPPU NATH HEERA NATH MADARI MALE SC80455 116.6667 GEETA DEVI

364351 KAUSHAL KISHOR TIWARI MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS80456 116.6667 MANJU DEVI

598963 RATANLAL PATIDAR NATHULAL PATIDAR MALE OBC80457 116.6667 YESKAMALA PATIDAR

322274 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV SANWAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC80458 116.6667 SHANTI DEVI

478894 KULDEEP JANGID DAYA RAM JANGID MALE OBC80459 116.6667 BRIJ BALA JANGID

493618 RADHA YADAV ONKAR NATH YADAV FEMALE OBC80460 116.6667 CHANDRA WATI YADAV

625564 PRAHLAD HARPRASAD MALE OBC80461 116.6667 GOMATI

224038 MAHENDRA SONI CHHAGAN LAL SONI MALE OBC80462 116.6667 KANTA SONI

333445 SHER SINGH MEENA KALU RAM DIWANA MALE ST80463 116.6667 BIRMA DEVI

203034 AJAY KUMAR DHAKED MAN SINGH DHAKED MALE OBC80464 116.6667 LAXMI DEVI

396725 ABHILASH MEENA RAJMAL MEENA MALE ST80465 116.6667 KESHULI DEVI

578561 ROSHAN LAL PATEL GOVIND MALE OBC80466 116.6667 YESPREMI DEVI

371776 MAHENDRA JHAJHARA GOPAL LAL MALE OBC80467 116.6667 LADI DEVI

127919 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS80468 116.6667 HANSA KANWAR

205115 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH MALE SC80469 116.6667 KELA DEVI

209339 KANHEYA LAL JAT LEHARU LAL JAT MALE OBC80470 116.6667 BADAMI DEVI

277918 HIMANSHU CHOUBISA MAHESH KUMAR CHOUBISA MALE EWS80471 116.6667 YESINDIRA DEVI

529724 AMIT KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE EWS80472 116.6667 DURGA DEVI

566462 Mamta Sahu Ghanshyam Sahu FEMALE OBC80473 116.6667 NANDU DEVI

499064 KESHAV POTTER KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC80474 116.6667 INDRA BAI

478986 RAVI MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST80475 116.6667 SUSHILA MEENA

420245 SUMAN KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC80476 116.6667 SILOCHANA DEVI

452628 PRAMOD BENIWAL GANPAT RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC80477 116.6667 JAMANA DEVI

415222 NISHA NAGAR DHANRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC80478 116.6667 NAND KANWAR BAI

500675 AKASH RATHORE RAM BABU RATHORE MALE OBC80479 116.6667 SANTOSH RATHORE

501813 LALARAM BAIRWA ANANDI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80480 116.6667 KAMPURI DEVI

468659 ABHISHEK BISHNOI BHANWARLAL BISHNOI MALE OBC80481 116.6667 JHINI DEVI

218892 ANIL SUKHDEV MALE OBC80482 116.6667 VIMLA DEVI

357282 SONU KUMARI VERMA RAMSAWROOP VERMA FEMALE SC80483 116.6667 MAYA DEVI

372430 OM PRAKASH YADAV PANCHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC80484 116.6667 KAMLI DEVI YADAV

309645 AMIT KUMAR SANTLAL THORY MALE OBC80485 116.6667 TARAWATI DEVI

523155 BRAJPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN80486 116.6667 YESSULOCHANA KUNWAR

512248 MAHENDRA JAT SUKHRAM MALE OBC80487 116.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

619083 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC80488 116.6667 SANTOSH DEVI

133954 HANSRAJ KUMHAR CHHOTU LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC80489 116.6667 GEETA DEVI

430584 JASRAJ KISHORI LAL MALE EWS80490 116.6667 NARMDA DEVI

190392 VIVEK KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC80491 116.6667 KALAVATI

188114 SADAM KHAN MOHAMMAD ALI MALE OBC80492 116.6667 INAI

264779 NIRMALA RAIGAR TRIVENI SHYAM RAIGAR FEMALE SC80493 116.6667 SUMITRA DEVI

201876 TARUN BANSAL SANJAY BANSAL MALE GEN80494 116.6667 INDRA DEVI

586822 RAVI PRASAD NAYAK MANGI LAL NAYAK MALE MBC80495 116.6667 YESLASA DEVI NAYAK

417801 GOPAL DANGI RODULAL DANGI MALE OBC80496 116.6667 SANTOSH BAI

323896 LOKESH MEENA NARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST80497 116.6667 FULLY DEVI

564060 MAHENDRA GURJAR SHRWAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80498 116.6667 LACHHMA DEVI

470805 MOHIT KUMAR GARG SHIV KUMAR GARG MALE EWS80499 116.6667 KRISHNA GUPTA

133565 DHANRAJ TANWER RATANLAL MALI MALE OBC80500 116.6667 MAINA DEVI

522769 AKASH SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE GEN80501 116.6667 YESAMBIKA SHARMA
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621760 SURENDRA GODARA MOHAN RAM GODARA MALE OBC80502 116.6667 BHANWARI DEVI

310972 PRIYANKA SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC80503 116.6667 URMILA DEVI

288375 SANJAY KUMAR JAT RUGHA RAM JAT MALE OBC80504 116.6667 SOHANI DEVI

632181 JAISHREE PREM SINGH FEMALE MBC80505 116.6667 GEETA DEVI

282655 CHANDANI PAPPU RAM FEMALE SC80506 116.6667 ASHA

287126 RAKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KISHOR KUMAR MALE OBC80507 116.6667 FOOLA DEVI

371410 MANOJ KUMAR JANGID SHIMBHU DAYAL JANGID MALE OBC80508 116.6667 MOHANI DEVI

185402 ACHALA RAM RUPA RAM MALE OBC80509 116.6667 VIRDHEE DEVI

184392 MANISH MEENA HEMRAJ MALE ST80510 116.6667 SAVITRI BAI

538107 PRATHVIRAJ GURJAR KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC80511 116.6667 MATHURA DEVI

420587 MANMOHAN TAILOR NAROTTAM LAL TAILOR MALE OBC80512 116.6667 SAROJ DEVI

429899 SEEMA SAINI PAPPU KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC80513 116.6667 KAMLA DEVI

303357 MAMTA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC80514 116.6667 SULOCHNA

435396 MANISHA RATHORE DHARMARAM FEMALE SC80515 116.6667 GEETA DEVI

391063 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST80516 116.6667 KAMALA DEVI

583032 MANOJ KUMAR MAGAN LAL MALE SC80517 116.6667 MANJU DEVI

445313 SHER SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE EWS80518 116.6667 INDRA KANWAR

565767 HANSRAJ DUDI SATYANARAYAN DUDI MALE OBC80519 116.6667 RAJKUMARI DEVI

563243 LOKESH SHARMA SURESH SHARMA MALE EWS80520 116.6667 MAMTA DEVI

388233 ANIL KUMAR NEKRAM MALE SC80521 116.6667 GANGA DEVI

412947 MOHAMMADA ARSH MANSURI MOHAMMAD SIDDIK MALE OBC80522 116.6667 JANNAT BEGAM

300715 SAROJ RAN SINGH FEMALE OBC80523 116.6667 MANJU

258928 ANITA MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST80524 116.6667 CHHOTI DEVI

314975 DILKUSH MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST80525 116.6667 PHOOLANTA DEVI

611042 AVINASH SWAMI RATAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC80526 116.6667 KRISHANA DEVI

455439 AJEET PRAJAPATI HARENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC80527 116.6667 URMILA

335939 NIKHIL KUMAR BENIVAL JAIPAL BENIVAL MALE SC80528 116.6667 RAMPALEE DEVI

533843 HARSHIT JAIN MANOJ KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS80529 116.6667 VEENA JAIN

543614 ARTI KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC80530 116.6667 SAVITRI DEVI

505985 BHAWANA KANWAR SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC80531 116.6667 GULAB KANWAR

318788 SIYARAM MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST80532 116.6667 KAMLI DEVI

197042 SHIVA CHANDRASHEKHAR FEMALE OBC80533 116.6667 USHA

470601 MANJU OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC80534 116.6667 PUSHPA DEVI

294618 MAHESH MAHARSHI KAMLARAM MAHARSHI MALE EWS80535 116.6667 CHUNI DEVI

481932 AALOK KUMAR GURJAR RAMKESH GURJAR MALE MBC80536 116.6667 SHANTI DEVI

204339 JAY SINGH MANGATU SINGH MALE OBC80537 116.6486 SHIV DAI

408546 SURTA RAM BANNA RAM MALE SC80538 116.6486 JETHI DEVI

359234 ASHOK KULDEEP DALCHAND KULDEEP MALE SC80539 116.6486 MANBHARI DEVI

454221 GOVIND KUMAR TULSA RAM MALE SC80540 116.6486 KAILASH DEVI

620943 SURESH KUMAR MUNNA LAL MALE EWS80541 116.6486 MUNNI DEVI

524114 SURESH KUMAR JAWANA RAM MALE SC80542 116.6486 CHANDA DEVI

200824 ADARSH SOLANKI JHABBU SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC80543 116.6486 MITHLESH

542169 RACHANA SHARMA NAROTTAM LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS80544 116.6486 ASHA SHARMA

227794 LUMBA RAM BHAMBU RUGHA RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC80545 116.6486 RAMI DEVI

170738 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV PYARE LAL MALE OBC80546 116.6486 SURESH DEVI

371589 ASHOK KUMAR KUMAWAT BABU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC80547 116.6486 NANCHI DEVI

302054 SHER SINGH LAL CHAND MALE OBC80548 116.6486 MUKHI

464359 RATAN MALI GHEVAR RAM MALE OBC80549 116.6486 MANJU DEVI

462888 ARJUN RAM JAWA RAM MALE SC80550 116.6486 JAMANA DEVI

291989 RAJ KUMAR MANPHOOL RAM MALE SC80551 116.6486 GOGAN DEVI

297299 RITU KHATI CHANDRA SAIN FEMALE OBC80552 116.6486 SHARMILA DEVI

484416 BUDDHI RAM MEENA JANSHI  LAL MEENA MALE ST80553 116.6486 PHOOLA BAI

538310 HARGOVIND GURJAR MANSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC80554 116.6486 RAJANTI DEVI

250706 DEVENDRA RAJPUROHIT SINDUR SINGH MALE EWS80555 116.6486 JYANA DEVI

565268 BUDDI PRAKASH SHARMA RAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80556 116.6486 SHRAWANI DEVI

359847 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR SAHAB SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC80557 116.6486 VINOD DEVI

511975 RAJJU KHAN SAMMAD KHAN MALE OBC80558 116.6486 SAMSAD BANO

502488 AJAY KUMAR REGAR RAMPHOOL REGAR MALE SC80559 116.6486 RAJANTI DEVI

629783 CHINTAN SIROHIWAL PAPPU RAM MALE SC80560 116.6486 VIDYA DEVI

383816 UMRAV SINGH YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC80561 116.6486 VIMLA DEVI
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483800 RENU GOCHER KAILASH CHAND GOCHER FEMALE MBC80562 116.6486 GAYTRI GOCHER

500312 VIRENDRA NAGAR PREM SHANKAR MALE OBC80563 116.6486 MANBHAR BAI

205870 PAVAN KUMAR HOTILAL MALE OBC80564 116.6486 MEENESH KUMARI

486596 DEEPAK SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA MALE OBC80565 116.6486 MAINA DEVI

154795 BHARAT MEENA SEVA SINGH MEENA MALE ST80566 116.6486 SUSHILA DEVI

201731 PRAMOD CHOUDHARY MITTHAN SINGH MALE OBC80567 116.6486 MITHLESH

130058 MANOJ KUMAR LALA RAM MALE ST80568 116.6486 CHHOTI DEVI

546102 POONAM SAIN BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC80569 116.6486 SULOCHANA DEVI

171491 SANJAY YADAV RATAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC80570 116.6486 LALI DEVI

313908 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA DEVILAL SHARMA MALE EWS80571 116.6486 PISTA DEVI

186339 MAHENDRA SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS80572 116.6486 PREM KANWAR

235718 NAWAZISH CHISTI SATTAR CHISTI MALE OBC80573 116.6486 JAYDA CHISTI

608191 POOJA BHATI KANARAM FEMALE OBC80574 116.6486 SHAYRI DEVI

344176 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST80575 116.6486 SAVITRI DEVI

463476 RAMESH KUMAR HIMMATA RAM MALE OBC80576 116.6486 DHAU DEVI

239410 SONU BAI SUMAN KISHAN GOPAL FEMALE OBC80577 116.6486 SHARAVANI BAI

408194 KARISHMA SONI GYAN CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC80578 116.6486 HARPYARI

538424 BUDHI SAGAR BAIRWA INDRA SAIN BAIRWA MALE SC80579 116.6486 KAMELASH DEVI

340068 PRIYANSHI DADHICH CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS80580 116.6486 SAMTA DEVI

615714 BITTU KHATANA NAND RAM KHATANA MALE MBC80581 116.6486 DHOLI DEVI

363757 RUCHIKA SHARMA GAJANANAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS80582 116.6486 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

315973 MANISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80583 116.6486 NANCHI DEVI

409082 BHAGIRATH KHETA RAM MALE SC80584 116.6486 MOHATO DEVI

290451 SHANKAR LAL GULA RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC80585 116.6486 DURGA DEVI

435276 GOKAL RAM NAINA RAM MALE OBC80586 116.6486 AMARU DEVI

514792 NEPAL SINGH RAMESH SINGH MALE OBC80587 116.6486 USHA KANWAR

434551 PRAVEEN VISHNOI BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC80588 116.6486 MOHANI DEVI

145005 ANKIT CHOUDHARY NEKI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80589 116.6486 SANTOSH DEVI

373859 MOHIT NANGALIYA GOVIND RAM NANGALIYA MALE SC80590 116.6486 INDRA DEVI

356058 VISHAL SHYOCHAND MALE OBC80591 116.6486 BANARASI DEVI

555359 OMRESH MEENA ASHARAM MEENA MALE ST80592 116.6486 DHANREKHA MEENA

614206 KAMAL YADAV BACHCHAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC80593 116.6486 LAXMI DEVI

194627 RICHA BANSAL MANISH BANSAL FEMALE EWS80594 116.6486 ANJNA BANSAL

447114 NEPAL SINGH DAN SINGH MALE EWS80595 116.6486 AMU KANWAR

488679 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MALE ST80596 116.6486 SANTOSH MEENA

185715 PURKHA RAM AJA RAM MALE MBC80597 116.6486 RAAMU DEVI

389893 RONAK DHAKA BANSHI LAL DHAKA MALE OBC80598 116.6486 ANITA DEVI

224086 PANKAJ VYAS JETHARAM VYAS MALE EWS80599 116.6486 SUMITRA DEVI VYAS

492952 MANEESH KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST80600 116.6486 RAMESHEE DEVI

330576 ANIL KUMAR RAJENDRA MALE MBC80601 116.6486 PHOOL VATI

359691 GHANSHYAM TANWAR DURGESH TANWAR MALE MBC80602 116.6486 MALI DEVI

359059 SANGEETA KUMARI NAND LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS80603 116.6304 LALITA DEVI

335892 HEERA LAL SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC80604 116.6304 KAMLI DEVI

401911 HEMRAJ BAIRWA KISHAN LAL MALE SC80605 116.6304 BHAURI DEVI

214153 ISHWAR LAL GADARI SHIV LAL GADARI MALE MBC80606 116.6304 BHAIRI DEVI

469623 SHIV RAJ TRILOK RAM MALE OBC80607 116.6304 TULSI DEVI

376901 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI NAND KISHOR SAINI MALE OBC80608 116.6304 IMLA DEVI

492852 DILIP KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC80609 116.6304 SUSHILA DEVI

429600 ALPANA CHOUDHARY UMED SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC80610 116.6304 RAJESH DEVI

302360 AMAR SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC80611 116.6304 DURGA

421912 PRAVEEN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC80612 116.6304 ANJNA DEVI

365114 KALPANA KUMARI YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC80613 116.6304 VIDYA DEVI

553727 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN BUDDI PRAKASH JAIN MALE EWS80614 116.6304 MEENA DEVI

370891 VISHRAM KUMAR KUMBHAKAR GIRRAJ PRASAD KUMBHAKAR MALE OBC80615 116.6304 KAMLA DEVI

591001 JYOTI YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE SC80616 116.6304 SONI YADAV

250087 BAJITA KUMARI RAJBIR SINGH FEMALE GEN80617 116.6304 RAJBALA

563401 GOURI SHANKAR GANGWAL BHAG CHAND GANGWAL MALE SC80618 116.6304 MAYA DEVI

162626 RAHUL GOYAR BHAGWAN DAS GOYAR MALE SC80619 116.6304 SUNITA DEVI

507314 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL PREMA RAM MALE SC80620 116.6304 NORTI DEVI

177965 MAYANK DHAWAN RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC80621 116.6304 SANTOSH BAIRWA
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241231 CHOT MAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST80622 116.6304 SAMODRA MEENA

459519 MAHENDRA MEHRA DHARMA RAM MALE SC80623 116.6304 BABURI DEVI

269255 AKASH KUMAR ARJUN SINGH MALE SC80624 116.6304 AJAMATI DEVI

223944 POOJA AGARWAL VISHNU DAYAL AGARWAL FEMALE EWS80625 116.6304 LEELA DEVI

203406 LALIT KISHOR BHAGWAT PRASAD KATARA MALE GEN80626 116.6304 PAPPY DEVI

212112 SHRAVAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE GEN80627 116.6304 SAMPATI DEVI SHARMA

563541 DHANRAJ PRAJAPAT RAM SWAROOP PRAJAPAT MALE OBC80628 116.6304 GEETA DEVI

304927 HARJEET SINGH MAHENDER PAL MALE SC80629 116.6304 SUNITA DEVI

404508 BAJRANG SINGH CHOUHAN SHIVPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC80630 116.6304 MANJU DEVI

400912 ASHA KUMARI CHOPRA HARPHOOL CHAND CHOPRA FEMALE OBC80631 116.6304 RAMPYARI DEVI

620234 JITENDRA SWAMI HAJARIMAL SWAMI MALE OBC80632 116.6304 GITA DEVI

409288 DEENA RAM MASHINGA RAM MALE ST80633 116.6304 KEKU DEVI

312222 RAY SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR MALE SC80634 116.6304 GEETA DEVI

413509 RAHUL SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80635 116.6304 SUNITA BAI SHARMA

188855 KUMARI KAMLA MANA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC80636 116.6304 SIGRTEE DEVI

311932 SUKHPREET KAUR JASVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC80637 116.6304 CHHINDERPAL KAUR

138603 GOVIND PARSOYA GOPAL LAL PARSOYA MALE SC80638 116.6304 GEETA DEVI

565828 BHARAT SINGH MEENA HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST80639 116.6304 INDRA DEVI

541029 POOJA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC80640 116.6304 VIMLESH DEVI

374040 ANKIT MEENA SURESH MEENA MALE ST80641 116.6304 RADHA DEVI

474083 PREETI KUMARI MEENA HARIOM MEENA FEMALE ST80642 116.6304 KHELANTI DEVI

629125 SATVEER DAMO MALE MBC80643 116.6304 BATI

181795 KIRTI SHARMA JAGDISH FEMALE EWS80644 116.6304 LAD BAI

217188 VIKRAM MEENA SORAM MALE ST80645 116.6304 ROSHANI DEVI

426960 ANURAG BAJAD MUKESH KUMAR BAJAD MALE SC80646 116.6304 SUMAN DEVI

158898 SHALU CHOUDHARY MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC80647 116.6304 RAMRATI DEVI

477730 ANIL KUMAR MEENA BHEEM SINGH MALE ST80648 116.6304 BHAGWATI BAI

378549 CHETAN KANWAR SHIMBHU SINGH FEMALE EWS80649 116.6304 NANDU KANWAR

549953 VIKRAM SINGH JAY SINGH MALE EWS80650 116.6304 ASHA KUNWAR

458101 VIKRAM SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS80651 116.6304 BHANWAR KANWAR

569771 MAYUR RANA HEERA LAL MALE ST80652 116.6304 YESSNATOSH DEVI

188024 GANPAT KUMAR KACHHRA RAM MALE OBC80653 116.6304 GEETA

540104 LAXMI JAKHAR GANPAT LAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC80654 116.6304 GOMATI DEVI

237914 ANKUSH MEGHWAL RAM PRAKASH MEGHWAL MALE SC80655 116.6304 SUGNA BAI

290592 SHAHNAJ SHER MOHMMAD FEMALE OBC80656 116.6304 JULEKHA

190999 SANTOSH KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC80657 116.6304 MAMTA KUMARI

397303 MANISH SHARMA GANPAT LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80658 116.6304 URMILA SHARMA

355135 RAHUL MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST80659 116.6304 KAUSHALYA MEENA

253440 ALKA KANWAR BHAGAT SINGH FEMALE GEN80660 116.6304 PUSHPA KANWAR

395289 ASHOK KUMAR MAHARDA RAMDHAN MAHARDA MALE SC80661 116.6123 SAJANA DEVI

212595 BRIJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT DURGA SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS80662 116.6123 KAILASH KANWAR RANAWAT

316986 MAHESH KUMAR IDIWAL DHANNA RAM IDIWAL MALE SC80663 116.6123 KAMALA DEVI

250423 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS80664 116.6123 TARAMANI DEVI

467397 KUMBHA RAM BEDA BHANWARU RAM BEDA MALE OBC80665 116.6123 GEETA DEVI

555873 KAVITA KIRAN RAMPHOOL DEEPAK FEMALE SC80666 116.6123 BHANWARI LATA

169222 BABITA RAMAVTAR YADAV FEMALE OBC80667 116.6123 MAMTA YADAV

386825 HARKESH BAIRWA PRABHU DAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC80668 116.6123 RAJANTI DEVI

207685 SHATRUGHUN MEENA RAM DEV MEENA MALE ST80669 116.6123 JAMNA DEVI

255628 SUNITA ROHTASH FEMALE OBC80670 116.6123 LAXMI DEVI

377568 KUNJ BIHARI DHAKED TOTA RAM DHAKED MALE OBC80671 116.6123 RAJRANI DHAKED

242147 VAIBHAV TAILOR DINESH TAILOR MALE OBC80672 116.6123 VAIBHAV TAILOR

498669 MIRZA MAZAHRUDDIN BAIG HAFIZ MUSHTAQ AHAMAD MALE OBC80673 116.6123 RIHANA

492675 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE GEN80674 116.6123 VIMLA DEVI SHARMA

237935 SARITA KUMARI NANDKISHORE SAINI FEMALE OBC80675 116.6123 BIRDHI BAI

348248 RAMESH KUMAWAT DEVI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC80676 116.6123 BHURI DEVI

366766 DALIP KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC80677 116.6123 BUGLI DEVI

578095 PRAMILA RAO VIJAY SINGH RAO FEMALE GEN80678 116.6123 GITA KUNWAR

181608 SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAV AVNISH SHRIVASTAV MALE EWS80679 116.6123 MADHU SHRIVASTAV

196538 JAHEER KHAN MAJEED KHAN MALE OBC80680 116.6123 SAMASHI

561617 ROOP NARAYAN JAT GAJANANAD JAT MALE OBC80681 116.6123 SITA DEVI
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306655 SUMER SINGH JAI PRAKASH MAHALA MALE OBC80682 116.6123 PURNI

267220 AJAY KUMAR BABULAL MALE OBC80683 116.6123 GITA DEVI

267891 GAJENDRA KEDAR SINGH MALE SC80684 116.6123 CHANDRAVATEE

397509 AMAN KIRODIYA SURAJBHAN KIRODIYA MALE SC80685 116.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

331585 ANITA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC80686 116.6123 PREM DEVI

354703 SITA MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA FEMALE ST80687 116.6123 MANGLI MEENA

434369 BHARAT CHOUDHARY MANGI LAL MALE OBC80688 116.6123 SPTEEPU DEVI

320841 RADHA MOHAN MEENA NARASEE LAL MEENA MALE ST80689 116.6123 RAMAN BAI

128545 TANUJ GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS80690 116.6123 SAMPAT DEVI

179818 CHETAN NAGAR MEGH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC80691 116.6123 KIRAN BAI

264364 POOJA KUMARI SAIN HARI MOHAN SAIN FEMALE OBC80692 116.6123 BHAUTI DEVI

495981 MEETHALAL BAIRWA RATAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80693 116.6123 BARFA DEVI

334527 DHARMA ROLANIYA HARPHOOL ROLANIYA FEMALE OBC80694 116.6123 SUMITRA DEVI

417608 SHUBHAM KUMAR MEENA JAGDEESH PRASAD MALE ST80695 116.6123 CHITRA BAI

284743 ARTI SWAMI HARI RAM SWAMI FEMALE OBC80696 116.6123 GAYATRI DEVI

443808 BALARAM VARADA RAM MALE MBC80697 116.6123 FOOLI DEVI

305992 VIKAS MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC80698 116.6123 ROSHANI DEVI

131793 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI KANA RAM SAINI MALE OBC80699 116.6123 MANBHARI DEVI

194086 RUCHI TIWARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE EWS80700 116.6123 MANOJ DEVI

129764 ASHOK KUMAR MANGAL CHAND MALE SC80701 116.6123 PARMESHWARI DEVI

507365 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY KHEMA RAM FEMALE OBC80702 116.6123 BAJU DEVI

145365 PADAMA RAM BAIRWA NIHAL CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC80703 116.6123 UCHABA DEVI

553854 MANEESHA GURJAR MITHLESH GURJAR FEMALE MBC80704 116.6123 URMILA DEVI

150045 SUNIL TAKHAR MAHAVEER PRASAD TAKHAR MALE OBC80705 116.6123 SANTOSH DEVI

503495 FAISAL RAFEEQ USMANI AQEEQ AHMED USMANI MALE GEN80706 116.6123 KHALIDA USMANI

126709 VIKASH KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL BALAI MALE SC80707 116.6123 KAMALA DEVI

135880 PRADEEP KUMAR JOSHI SUBHASH CHAND JOSHI MALE OBC80708 116.6123 SUMITRA

240173 SANDEEP SINGH HADA DESHRAJ SINGH HADA MALE EWS80709 116.6123 CHANU KANWAR

360908 DHRMESH KUMAR MEENA FAILI RAM MEENA MALE ST80710 116.6123 BHOLI DEVI

157692 DILEEP KUMAR SAINI RAM KIAHAN SAINI MALE OBC80711 116.6123 BIMLA DEVI

421183 NARENDRA DHARAMPAL SINGH MALE OBC80712 116.6123 SUNITA DEVI

224776 SAMAN BANO SADAK ALI FEMALE OBC80713 116.6123 MEENA BANO

470356 LALIT CHOUDHARY SHIV RAM MALE OBC80714 116.6123 CHUKI DEVI

349580 PINKESH KUMAR VERMA CHIRANJI LAL VERMA MALE SC80715 116.6123 MANJU DEVI

407723 JITENDRA KUMAR HARONTA RAM MALE OBC80716 116.6123 AJABON DEVI

400646 ADARSH SHARMA KAJORMAL SHARMA MALE EWS80717 116.6123 MANJU DEVI

557456 RAJU CHOUDHARY SURAJ MAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80718 116.6123 GALOL DEVI

159560 DILIP KUMAR BHARAT SINGH MALE OBC80719 116.6123 KAMLESH

244108 VIJAY MENARIYA LAXMI LAL MENARIYA MALE EWS80720 116.6123 KOSHALYA

445491 VIKRAM SINGH THIRODA SHAITAN SINGH MALE OBC80721 116.6123 SANTOSH

502414 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST80722 116.6123 NIREE MEENA

406983 BALU RAM CHOKHA RAM MALE OBC80723 116.6123 MANGI DEVI

576580 Lokesh Meghwal Shankar Lal MALE SC80724 116.6123 YESHEMLATA MEGHWAL

625105 SABIR AATAM MALE OBC80725 116.6123 LDCPBASEERI

455461 PRATAP SINGH GOPA RAM MALE OBC80726 116.6123 PANNI DEVI

201028 BHUPENDRA SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC80727 116.6123 VIJAY KUMARI

295873 VIJAY SINGH DESHRAJ MALE SC80728 116.6123 MEERA DEVI

324463 YOGESH BAIRWA BABULAL BAIRWA MALE SC80729 116.6123 BIMLA DEVI

387212 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR KANARAM GURJAR MALE MBC80730 116.6123 KALASHI DEVI

571309 MUKESH MAIDA BABU SINGH MAIDA MALE ST80731 116.6123 YESSHASHI KALA

342176 SANDEEP KASOTIYA GOGRAJ KASOTIYA MALE SC80732 116.6123 MANJU DEVI

133886 ARTI PINGOLIYA RAJU PINGOLIYA FEMALE SC80733 116.6123 ASHA DEVI

166732 SARITA MEENA JAL SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST80734 116.6123 SUNITA MEENA

563118 AVINASH MAHAVAR KHEMRAJ MAHAVAR MALE SC80735 116.6123 MANBHAR DEVI

155585 ARUN KUMAR RATAN SINGH MALE OBC80736 116.6123 SHARMILA DEVI

149221 KAILASH BAIRWA BADRI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80737 116.6123 HEMLI DEVI

538204 MANSINGH GURJAR DHARAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC80738 116.6123 FORNTI DEVI

591835 ANITA PUSHKARNA LAXMI SHANKER PUSHKARNA FEMALE EWS80739 116.6123 YESSHANTI PUSHKARNA

327554 DEENDAYAL MAWAI SURGYAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC80740 116.6123 LAD BAI

548410 MANJU LAMBA MALI RAM LAMBA FEMALE OBC80741 116.6123 SHARWANI DEVI
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197967 TEJVEER SINGH CHANDRAPAL MALE OBC80742 116.6123 MEENA DEVI

473592 MONIKA KUMARI MEENA DINESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST80743 116.6123 LAKHAN BAI MEENA

181178 PALLAVI DHAKAD TARACHAND MALAV FEMALE OBC80744 116.6123 ROSHAN BAI MALAV

402056 SHYAMSUNDAR HARI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS80745 116.6123 MANKORI DEVI

361004 YASH SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS80746 116.6123 BEENA SHARMA

166019 MANISHA GURJAR KAMAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC80747 116.6123 RAMA DEVI

222170 ARUN CHHIMPA HARI RAM CHHIMPA MALE OBC80748 116.6123 LILA DEVI

344423 VINOD KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC80749 116.6123 BHANWARI DEVI

503754 MANJU DHANNA RAM BASWANA FEMALE OBC80750 116.6123 JETHI

439917 VISHNU PATEL BHAIRA RAM MALE OBC80751 116.6123 SEETA DEVI

545040 SUNITA KANWAR PRABHU SINGH FEMALE EWS80752 116.6123 SAROJ KANWAR

296308 SNEHA RAJI RAM FEMALE OBC80753 116.6123 MANJU

219769 KUSUM BISSA VIJAY FEMALE EWS80754 116.6123 JAISHREE

153395 TANNU KUMARI SUBASH CHAND FEMALE OBC80755 116.6123 KAVITA DEVI

133772 RAMVEER JAT MOTILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80756 116.6123 MAYA DEVI

579375 PRAKASH PATEL ROOP JI PATEL MALE OBC80757 116.6123 BHURI DEVI PATEL

283715 SAMESTA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC80758 116.6123 NIRMALA DEVI

415167 NEETA KHATRI NARENDRA FEMALE OBC80759 116.5942 CHANDRIKA

317501 MANOJ KUMAR MOHANPURIYA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC80760 116.5942 VIDYA DEVI

504012 JAGDISH RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC80761 116.5942 EXMKESI DEVI

348848 RAVINDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST80762 116.5942 SUMAN MEENA

497920 RAVINDRA KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC80763 116.5942 BADRI BAI

500596 RAVIKANT CHAUHAN MURARI LAL CHAUHAN MALE OBC80764 116.5942 MOHINI BAI

167996 KESH SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE OBC80765 116.5942 RADHA DEVI

552216 NENA RAM BABARAM MALE SC80766 116.5942 JASI DEVI

249473 RAKESH KUMAR RAMPAL MALE OBC80767 116.5942 LILAWATI DEVI

288823 PANKAJ SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN80768 116.5942 BABITA SHARMA

466632 POORA RAM CHOONA RAM MALE SC80769 116.5942 TEEJO DEVI

490267 PUKRAJ MEGHWAL KAILASH CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC80770 116.5942 SAMPAT BAI

451306 HARISH KUMAR MALI KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC80771 116.5942 KAMLA

125012 JITENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT CHHAJU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC80772 116.5942 SAVITRI DEVI

482022 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHAWAR LAXMI NARAYAN MAHAWAR MALE SC80773 116.5942 KAMALA DEVI MAHAWAR

359822 SONIKA SHARMA SHIV DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN80774 116.5942 KAMALA DEVI

313813 SURAJ KARAN SHARAN RAM KISHOR SHARAN MALE OBC80775 116.5942 MANNA DEVI

405548 DEEN DAYAL BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80776 116.5942 RAJESH DEVI

129691 RAM AWATAR PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC80777 116.5942 SITA DEVI

401229 SATYENDRA MEENA RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE ST80778 116.5942 SUNEETA DEVI

511905 MAHENDRA MINDA MADAN LAL MALE SC80779 116.5942 SUSHILA DEVI

318752 DINESH SAINI ROORA RAM SAINI MALE OBC80780 116.5942 PARVATI DEVI

193908 ARJU SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN80781 116.5942 CHHAYA DEVI

181253 MOHIT KUMAR JAGANNATH MALE SC80782 116.5942 SUMITRA BAI

268007 NAHAR SINGH BHAG SINGH MALE SC80783 116.5942 LDCPRAMVATI

439088 RAMESH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC80784 116.5942 BHAGVATEE

363219 KESHAV SINGH RAJPOOT POORAN SINGH RAJPOOT MALE EWS80785 116.5942 BABLI KANWAR

314418 SITA YADAV RAMPHOOL YADAV FEMALE OBC80786 116.5942 NANCHHI DEVI

302602 GURPREET SINGH BALVIR SINGH MALE SC80787 116.5942 PRAKASH KOUR

315046 SATYANARAYAN MUND KISHAN LAL MUND MALE OBC80788 116.5942 KAMALA DEVI

481577 SATISH MEENA RAMKARAN MALE ST80789 116.5942 MAMTA BAI

608960 RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC80790 116.5942 KRISHNA YADAV

327531 MUKESH KUMAR JINDOLIYA MOTHU RAM MALE SC80791 116.5942 RUKMA DEVI

179206 NEEMA CHAKRADHARI LAXMAN CHAKRADHARI FEMALE OBC80792 116.5942 GEETA BAI

131861 PRADEEP SINGH RAM CHANDRA DAN MALE OBC80793 116.5942 RATAN KANWAR

476603 RAM KESH MEENA HARI RAM MEENA MALE ST80794 116.5942 KESHANTA BAI

558296 JEETRAM KUMHAR RAMLAL KUMHAR MALE OBC80795 116.5942 MANBHAR DEVI

551469 PRASHANT SAINI VIJAY SAINI MALE OBC80796 116.5942 YESINDU SAINI

183427 PRAVEEN PRAJAPATI ANANDI LAL POTTER MALE OBC80797 116.5942 KAVITA PRAJAPATI

284156 SANDEEP SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE SC80798 116.5942 SITO DEVI

328300 RAVI KUMAR VAIRAGI RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC80799 116.5942 KANTA DEVI

470219 BHERU SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS80800 116.5942 ASHA KANWAR

258077 SONU MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST80801 116.5942 SUSHEELA DEVI
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288359 POONAM NARUKA PRITHVI SINGH FEMALE GEN80802 116.5942 SAVITRI DEVI

514672 RAKESH PARIHAR BHERU LAL MALE SC80803 116.5942 KOUSHLIYA DEVI

621022 NEEKU JHAJHRIA CHENA RAM FEMALE OBC80804 116.5942 MUNNI DEVI

149411 MAHENDRA NATH SANWAR NATH MALE OBC80805 116.5942 NORTI DEVI

474023 HEMLATA MEENA BHAGAT RAM MEENA FEMALE ST80806 116.5942 VIDHYA DEVI

250894 SAROJ KHETARAM FEMALE OBC80807 116.5942 KAILASH

479818 RAVI VERMA GHASI LAL VERMA MALE SC80808 116.5942 SOHAN DEVI

316627 ANNU NAGA GOPAL LAL NAGA FEMALE OBC80809 116.5942 SAROJ DEVI

386276 JITENDRA BAIRWA SOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80810 116.5942 BARDI DEVI

237580 RAJESH MEGHWAL JAGANNATH MEGHWAL MALE SC80811 116.5942 KAMLA BAI

563203 KALURAM GURJAR HARINARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC80812 116.5942 MOHANI DEVI

535120 KOMAL MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST80813 116.5942 MOUSAMI MEENA

420807 JYOTI BUGALIA DHARMPAL BUGALIA FEMALE OBC80814 116.5942 KIRAN DEVI

228239 MOHIT MARU JAY PRAKASH MARU MALE OBC80815 116.5942 RAJ KUMARI MARU

523028 APOORVA MEENA KACHARMAL MEENA FEMALE ST80816 116.5942 YESKALA MEENA

495902 NAVEEN KUMAR NEMICHAND MALE SC80817 116.5942 ANITA BAI

560070 SHIVANI DEVLIYA BABU LAL DEVLIYA FEMALE OBC80818 116.5942 SITA DEVI

438899 PRANAY PURI BALAK PURI MALE OBC80819 116.5942 GEETA DEVI

622229 RAKESH KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALI MALE OBC80820 116.5942 PUSHPA DEVI

178244 RAVI SUMAN GHANSHYAM SUMAN MALE OBC80821 116.5942 PUSHPA BAI

159517 Anil Kumar Meena Devkaran Meena MALE ST80822 116.5942 SUMAN DEVI

182993 RINKU MAL LODHA MOHAN LAL LODHA MALE OBC80823 116.5942 PREM BAI

346237 KAMLESH GURJAR SULTAN GURJAR MALE MBC80824 116.5942 PANCHEE DEVI

444788 PRITHVEERAJ GODARA SHYAM LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC80825 116.5942 SANTOSH

199780 GAURAV INDOULIYA PUSHPENDRA SINGH MALE OBC80826 116.5942 GEETA DEVI

368985 CHANDER PRAKASH MEENA MAHADEV PRASAD MEENA MALE ST80827 116.5942 CHOTA DEVI

618816 ROOPA SHARMA SHYAMSUNDAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS80828 116.5942 MAINA DEVI

451842 MOHIT KHOJA SURENDRA SINGH KHOJA MALE OBC80829 116.5942 SETHU DEVI

255410 SONU SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC80830 116.5942 GAYARSHI DEVI

557313 RAVI KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC80831 116.5942 GANGA DEVI

547336 PRIYANKA PARSOYA BABULAL PARSOYA FEMALE SC80832 116.5942 NANCHI DEVI

319957 MOHIT KUMAR KHINCHI HARI NARAYAN KHINCHI MALE SC80833 116.5942 PUSHPA DEVI

195254 LAKHAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE SC80834 116.5942 SUBHDRA DEVI

566272 KANCHAN KANWAR CHARAN HANUMAN SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC80835 116.5942 ANITA KANWAR

552875 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ SURESH BHARDWAJ MALE EWS80836 116.5942 BEENA DEVI

468636 HEMARAM BINJARAM MALE OBC80837 116.5942 SUA DEVI

371935 GAUTAM SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS80838 116.5942 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

416661 NARAYAN SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE OBC80839 116.5761 SAHAYTA BAI

143107 ROHIT KUMAR BOHARA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS80840 116.5761 SANTOSH BOHARA

424412 LAKKHI PRASAD SAINI BODU RAM SAINI MALE OBC80841 116.5761 TARA DEVI

467570 LABHU RAM VEERA RAM MALE OBC80842 116.5761 RUKHI DEVI

616278 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV DHARMVEER YADAV MALE OBC80843 116.5761 RUPA DEVI

614522 SHANKER LAL SAINI BADRI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC80844 116.5761 SARPTEE DEVI

529593 PHOOLA RAM DEWASI PREMA RAM MALE MBC80845 116.5761 GERI DEVI

447015 SUNIL GEHLOT RAJENDRA SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC80846 116.5761 KAUSHALIYA GEHLOT

576077 SHRAVAN KUMAR POOJA RAM MALE OBC80847 116.5761 YESBASU DEVI

469294 MAHENDRA SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC80848 116.5761 PUSPA DEVI

193144 DHEERENDRA KUMAR VERMA MUKESH KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC80849 116.5761 KAMLESH VERMA

441159 SURESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC80850 116.5761 LEELA DEVI

494153 HANUMAN PRASAD GUJAR RADHESHYAM GUJAR MALE MBC80851 116.5761 PARA DEVI

395729 VIVEK KUMAWAT NATHU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC80852 116.5761 SUSHILA DEVI

204601 AMAN KUMAR RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST80853 116.5761 LILAVATI MEENA

495504 RISHIKESH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST80854 116.5761 RAM BHAROSHI DEVI

544783 PREETI SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN80855 116.5761 MANJU DEVI

476162 NARESH SAINI LAXMINARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC80856 116.5761 NAHANI DEVI

529896 DEEPAK MENARIYA SATYANARAYAN MENARIYA MALE EWS80857 116.5761 SUNDER MENARIYA

631409 TARUN KUMAR GUGAN RAM YADAV MALE OBC80858 116.5761 SAROJ DEVI

219642 OSHIYANT SINGH CHOUHAN AMAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC80859 116.5761 SUNITA CHOUHAN

606869 BRIJESH KUMAR JANGID AMARA RAM JANGID MALE OBC80860 116.5761 NIRMALA JANGID

508813 SITA RAM SAMDAR RAM MALE SC80861 116.5761 SHARDA DEVI
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412525 MANISH KUMAR REGAR RAJMAL REGAR MALE SC80862 116.5761 GORDHANI BAI

284322 GURPANTH SINGH JAGJEET SINGH MALE OBC80863 116.5761 SUKHPREET KOUR

529862 PRAKASH KUMAR SEERVI PURARAM SEERVI MALE OBC80864 116.5761 CHOUTHI DEVI

502330 GHANSHYAM SUMAN PREMSHANKER SUMAN MALE OBC80865 116.5761 SUSHILA BAI

203465 AJAY SINGH RAMKRISHNA MALE OBC80866 116.5761 MUNNI DEVI

576420 RAJENDRA SALVI GAUTAM LAL SALVI MALE SC80867 116.5761 YESSAVITA DEVI

560232 SHUBHAM MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST80868 116.5761 ASHA DEVI MEENA

556596 OM PRAKASH GURJAR RAM NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC80869 116.5761 KALI DEVI

144216 NARENDRA JEWARIYA MOTARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC80870 116.5761 CHANDRI DEVI

487579 SURAJ SUMAN SHIV CHARAN MALE OBC80871 116.5761 GEETA

375002 MAHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC80872 116.5761 MANGALI DEVI

369503 DEEPAK KUMAR LALA RAM YOGI MALE OBC80873 116.5761 INDRAVATI DEVI

180754 SUNIL KUMAR MALAV MOHAN LAL MALE OBC80874 116.5761 SANTOSH BAI

302184 MANISH MAHENDER SINGH MALE OBC80875 116.5761 GUDDI DEVI

573509 VIJAY KUMAR BHEEL TEK CHAND BHEEL MALE ST80876 116.5761 LAXMI DEVI

496945 JUGAL KISHOR NAGAR CHAMPALAL MALE OBC80877 116.5761 BADRI BAI

616751 KAJAL MAHVEER SINGH FEMALE MBC80878 116.5761 DHOLI DEVI

230381 SOHAN SINGH CHANDRA SINGH MALE EWS80879 116.5761 NAKHATU KANWAR

350390 ARUN KUMAR RATI RAM MALE SC80880 116.5761 GEETA

173289 PARAS KUMAR BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC80881 116.5761 PHOOLWATI DEVI

154339 MOHMMAD MAHMOOD KHAN BADDAN KHAN MALE OBC80882 116.5761 AASEENI BEGAM

439230 NARNA RAM POORA RAM MALE OBC80883 116.5761 RUPON DEVI

329810 Priyanka Jangid BABU LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC80884 116.5761 MANJU JANGID

377625 MADHUSUDAN BHINDA GULZARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80885 116.5761 SEEMA SHARMA

579862 GANPAT LAL DANGI HEERA LAL DANGI MALE OBC80886 116.5761 DEU BAI

315405 KAMLESH KUMAR BAGARIYA NANU RAM BAGARIYA MALE OBC80887 116.5761 RAMPYARI DEVI

196598 RAMVEER SINGH KAPTAN SINGH MALE MBC80888 116.5761 VIRMA

267154 HEMANT SINGH BHERO SINGH MALE MBC80889 116.5761 RAKESH DEVI

455191 NARESH KUMAR GANESHA RAM MALE OBC80890 116.5761 LAXMI DEVI

138339 HEERA RAM KUMAWAT PRATAP RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC80891 116.5761 URAMILA DEVI

409020 HARISH KUMAR GOVINDA RAM MALE SC80892 116.5761 SEEMA

170004 LOKESH SHARMA MANOHER LAL SHARMA MALE EWS80893 116.5761 SUNITA SHARMA

268384 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST80894 116.5761 GILASHI BAI

562931 ROHIT MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST80895 116.5761 KAMALA MEENA

296245 KAKU INSAN PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC80896 116.5761 BANSO DEVI

547237 POOJA KUMARI SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE GEN80897 116.5761 SAROJ DEVI

294840 LALIT RADHA KRISHAN MALE OBC80898 116.5761 INDRA DEVI

227186 ARVIND SWAMI SHYAM LAL SWAMI MALE OBC80899 116.5761 MADHU DEVI

334460 JEETU SAINI KESAR LAL MALE OBC80900 116.5761 GITA DEVI

186038 TEJA RAM BABURAM MALE SC80901 116.5761 JEEYO DEVI

216835 RAJAN CHOUDHARY JITENDRA SINGH MALE OBC80902 116.5761 NEERAJ DEVI

222251 RAMNIWAS KHICHAR BUDH RAM MALE OBC80903 116.5761 SUSHILA DEVI

426029 ARVIND KUMAR SAINI GINDRAM SAINI MALE OBC80904 116.5761 MEERA DEVI

168325 DEEPAK MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST80905 116.5761 KAMLESH MEENA

201287 DEEPAK UPADHAYAY RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS80906 116.5761 SHEELA DEVI

185713 JAGDISH BABU LAL MALE OBC80907 116.5761 KAMALA

138042 SUNIL GURJAR JAGDISH GURJAR MALE MBC80908 116.5761 LALI DEVI

329497 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEHRA RAMNIWAS MEHARA MALE OBC80909 116.5761 SANTOSH DEVI

462384 NARENDRA PARIHAR RAMNIWAS MALE SC80910 116.5761 SUMITRA DEVI

549999 SOORAJ RATHORE NATHARAM MALE SC80911 116.5761 PARUL DEVI

287060 VIRENDER KARSHAN KUMAR MALE OBC80912 116.5761 SUMAN DEVI

581287 HIMANSHU PARMAR NARAYAN LAL PARMAR MALE ST80913 116.5761 YESDURGA PARMAR

449007 NARENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR RAWAL RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC80914 116.5761 MOHANI DEVEE

226764 ASHA OJHA MAHAVEER PRASAD OJHA FEMALE GEN80915 116.5761 GAYATRI DEVI OJHA

554681 KAPIL DEV GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MALE MBC80916 116.5761 BADAM DEVI

161517 LOKESH MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA MALE ST80917 116.5761 PAPPUDI

405281 PRATIBHA MEENA RAM SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST80918 116.5761 MEENA DEVI

458122 DHIRENDRA RATNU BHANWAR SINGH MALE OBC80919 116.5761 LAHAR KANWAR

141964 MANOJ ROLAN CHUNNI LAL MALE SC80920 116.5761 GALKU DEVI

221895 PREM KUMAR SINDHU RAM MALE SC80921 116.5761 SUSHEELA DEVI
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202904 SADGI TIWARI HARIOM SHARMA FEMALE EWS80922 116.5761 SHWETA TIWARI

229736 VINOD KUMAR BASTI RAM MALE OBC80923 116.5761 ROSHANI DEVI

267723 BHUVNESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMVARAN SHARMA MALE EWS80924 116.5761 MANJU DEVI

504979 SONIYA SOMARWAL MANAK RAM FEMALE OBC80925 116.5761 MUNNI DEVI

326189 MAMTA SAINI MANGI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC80926 116.5580 GOPALI DEVI

445600 PARVAT SINGH BHATI MALAM SINGH MALE EWS80927 116.5580 SAYAR KANWAR

211645 ABHISHEK MEENA SHIVJI LAL MEENA MALE ST80928 116.5580 SHANTA MEENA

277965 LATA PANDYA KISHOR PANDYA FEMALE GEN80929 116.5580 YESBHAGAWATI PANDYA

451122 HEMRAJ GURJAR DANARAM MALE SC80930 116.5580 MANJU

594072 TUSHAR PURBIA AMRITLAL PURBIA MALE OBC80931 116.5580 YESRAJU PURBIA

318256 GAURAV PANDEY SHUBHASH CHAND PANDEY MALE GEN80932 116.5580 SAROJ PANDEY

512167 GOVIND PRASAD NAND KISHOR MALE SC80933 116.5580 PANNI DEVI

229792 MUKESH KUMAR NAND LAL MALE SC80934 116.5580 SHARDA DEVI

209469 JAYA ASWANI GANGARAM ASWANI FEMALE OBC80935 116.5580 VEENA ASWANI

303474 VIKRAM KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC80936 116.5580 SHIMALA DEVI

429483 ANITA KUMARI BOLA RAMNIWAS BOLA FEMALE OBC80937 116.5580 SUMAN DEVI

435330 GYAN PRAKASH SUKH RAM MALE OBC80938 116.5580 KAMALA DEVI

163039 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE EWS80939 116.5580 CHOTA DEVI

315994 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST80940 116.5580 MANTURI DEVI

377376 RANJEET SINGH GURJAR HET SINGH MALE MBC80941 116.5580 SIYA DEVI

632115 SUDHA YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC80942 116.5580 SHARDA DEVI

495976 MAHESH PANWAR BANSHI LAL MALE OBC80943 116.5580 NIRMLA BAI

195658 OKESH KUNTAL VRIJ KUMAR MALE OBC80944 116.5580 OMBATI DEVI

246366 PRAGYA VYAS KAILASH CHANDRA VYAS FEMALE GEN80945 116.5580 ARCHANA VYAS

624141 VISHVENDRA SINGH HARIOM SINGH MALE OBC80946 116.5580 LDCPMEENA DEVI

438689 POOJA MOCHALPURIYA MOHAN LAL FEMALE SC80947 116.5580 DEVI

439879 HIMANSHU SOLANKI SANTOK SOLANKI MALE OBC80948 116.5580 PUSHPA DEVI

631646 SWETA AMAR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC80949 116.5580 PUSHPA DEVI

281031 SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC80950 116.5580 VIDYA DEVI

320927 MAHESH KUMAR BAIRWA KHEMRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC80951 116.5580 UGANTI DEVI

145463 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC80952 116.5580 BHAGOTI DEVI

455127 POOJA RAM KARAN FEMALE OBC80953 116.5580  DIVVIMLA

133116 MAMTA MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE EWS80954 116.5580 NIRMALA MISHRA

610789 POONAM JANGID MUKESH KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC80955 116.5580 KRISHNA DEVI

629439 YOGESH TYAGI BHOOPSINGH TYAGI MALE EWS80956 116.5580 GEETA TYAGI

289838 HARSHITA MODI SANJAY MODI FEMALE GEN80957 116.5580 KUSUM MODI

248669 SONU DHAKER RAM CHANDRA DHAKER FEMALE GEN80958 116.5580 NAND KANWAR DEVI

593042 AJAY  VAISHANAV DINESH CHANDRA MALE OBC80959 116.5580 YESNIRMLA DEVI

145497 SAMEER KUMAR TANWAR HARI CHAND TANWAR MALE SC80960 116.5580 SAWITRI DEVI

392970 YADRAM RAIGAR KAILASH CHAND RAIGAR MALE SC80961 116.5580 MOOLI DEVI

497261 NITESH GUPTA MAHESH KUMAR MATHURIA MALE EWS80962 116.5580 HEMLATA MATHURIA

506837 ANIL JAJRA CHOTHA RAM MALE OBC80963 116.5580 LADURI

273139 NIRMALA PATIDAR DALJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC80964 116.5580 YESAMRIT

292966 ANIL KUMAR HARFUL MALE SC80965 116.5580 SANTOSH DEVI

206076 BRIJ KISHOR GOKUL CHAND MALE MBC80966 116.5580 GAJVAT DEVI

391777 MONIKA SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS80967 116.5580 ANITA SHARMA

614254 SAYAR SINGH BOKAN GANESH NARAYAN BOKAN MALE MBC80968 116.5580 TOPHALI DEVI

229918 EKTA KUMHAR SHIVLAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC80969 116.5580 SANTOSH KUMHAR

394532 VIKAS MEENA AMARSINGH MEENA MALE ST80970 116.5580 KHELANTI DEVI

305448 LOKESH KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC80971 116.5580 SHARDA DEVI

591305 MAYANK MEGHWAL MOTI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC80972 116.5580 YESMEWA MEGHWAL

343686 RAHUL SAINI SITARAM MALI MALE OBC80973 116.5580 SAMPO DEVI

528654 MANISH CHOUDHARY VELA RAM MALE OBC80974 116.5580 UMALI DEVI

250548 NIKITA POONIA NEHRU LAL FEMALE OBC80975 116.5580 MUKESH DEVI

266508 PRIYNKA SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS80976 116.5580 GEETA DEVI

251974 KIRAN AMILAL FEMALE OBC80977 116.5580 SUKHIA DEVI

550236 DIVYA KUNWAR MAHENDRA SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC80978 116.5580 YESINDRA KUNWAR

572829 KAUSHAL PURBIA DUDA RAM PURBIA MALE MBC80979 116.5580 YESKANCHAN DEVI

309565 PRIYA DALVEER SHARMA FEMALE EWS80980 116.5580 PARMILA DEVI

349624 KHUBENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMESH SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC80981 116.5580 RAMA DEVI
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316513 OMVEER SINGH MANGAL SINGH MALE OBC80982 116.5580 BHOORO DEVI

351742 GOPAL LAL BAIRWA MOTI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC80983 116.5399 GULAB DEVI

389852 HIMMAT SINGH KHANGAROT NAND SINGH KHANGAROT MALE GEN80984 116.5399 EXMOM KANWAR

293191 POONAM CHAND HANUMAN PRASAD MALE SC80985 116.5399 BHAGWANI

457764 TARA RAM MOOLA RAM MALE SC80986 116.5399 TULSI DEVI

359167 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAGAR LAL CHAND NAGAR MALE SC80987 116.5399 PREM DEVI

559629 DEVLAL GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC80988 116.5399 GHEESI DEVI

293831 CHHINDAR PAL JAGDISH CHANDER MALE OBC80989 116.5399 SOMA DEVI

305203 NAVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS80990 116.5399 SUSHILA

380982 VIMAL KUMAR VERMA GOPAL LAL VARMA MALE SC80991 116.5399 SAVITRI DEVI

218629 BABU LAL OM PRAKASH MALE SC80992 116.5399 SHANTI

238208 SHIV RAJ MALAV RAM KISHAN MALAV MALE OBC80993 116.5399 SUGANA BAI

349882 VIJAY KUMAR DEVKARAN MEENA MALE ST80994 116.5399 KITABO DEVI

393973 MANEESH KUMAR BAIRWA MANOHARI LAL MALE SC80995 116.5399 RAMPYARI DEVI

148795 BABU LAL YADAV JAISA RAM YADAV MALE OBC80996 116.5399 GULABI DEVI

269244 RITU KUMARI BHERON SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST80997 116.5399 CHARAN BAI

380600 VIKAS KUMAR BHOMA RAM MALE SC80998 116.5399 SUBHITA DEVI

431678 LALIT KUMAR RATAN LAL MALE SC80999 116.5399 KAMLA

555118 MINAXI YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC81000 116.5399 SUMITRA DEVI

143472 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY LALIT NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81001 116.5399 RENU CHOUDHARY

566247 NARENDRA GURJAR RAMAVATAR GURJAR MALE MBC81002 116.5399 SITA DEVI

400163 SITA RAM VERMA RAGHUNATH PRASAD VERMA MALE SC81003 116.5399 RATNEE DEVI

534522 TIKAM CHAND VERMA ROOP CHAND VERMA MALE SC81004 116.5399 UGANTI DEVI

146207 KAMLESH KUMAR BAJRANG LAL MEENA MALE ST81005 116.5399 BIMLA DEVI

612851 PRAVENDRA SINGH MURLI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81006 116.5399 VIDYA DEVI

506311 JITENDRA KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE SC81007 116.5399 DHAYALI

311815 VINOD KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC81008 116.5399 ROSHNI DEVI

295700 MONIKA FULCHAND FEMALE OBC81009 116.5399 KRISHNA DEVI

609204 ANIRUDH SHARMA VISHNU DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS81010 116.5399 MANJU DEVI

366403 RAVI KUMAR MEENA RAM KANWAR MEENA MALE ST81011 116.5399 VIDHA DEVI

153782 RAKHEE GUPTA ISHWAR PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE GEN81012 116.5399 PUSHPA DEVI

385756 HEERA LAL GURJAR BHAGWAN SAHAI MALE MBC81013 116.5399 NATHI DEVI

203882 JITENDRA KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC81014 116.5399 RAM WATI

210245 GAUTAM CHAND BALAI MADAN LAL BALAI MALE SC81015 116.5399 GHEESI DEVI

367209 SONU KUMAR SAINI GHAMANDI MALE OBC81016 116.5399 MEERA DEVI

373575 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC81017 116.5399 RAMA DEVI

590995 HARIKRIPA SHRIMALI RAMESH CHANDRA SHRIMALI FEMALE GEN81018 116.5399 KAMINI SHRIMALI

553785 RAMJEE LAL MEENA BAJRANG LAL MEENA MALE ST81019 116.5399 DHANNI DEVI

538278 AISHWRYA KANWER RAJAWAT DHEERENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS81020 116.5399 RAJ KANWAR

253037 RINKU SHARMA DHARM PAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS81021 116.5399 ASHOK BALA

170377 ANIL CHOUDHARY BHOM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81022 116.5399 BIMLA DEVI

271459 RONIT MODPATEL JYANTILAL MODPATEL MALE OBC81023 116.5399 YESDAKSHA DEVI

236027 SANYOGITA MEENA DULICHAND MEENA FEMALE ST81024 116.5399 GEETA DEVI MEENA

549224 MAMTA KUMARI DHUDA RAM FEMALE OBC81025 116.5399 JHAMRI DEVI

192082 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAMKISHOR MALE OBC81026 116.5399 SHYAMVATI

305226 RENU MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC81027 116.5399 SANTRO

549075 GAYATRI INDORIYA RADHESHYAM FEMALE EWS81028 116.5399 INDRA DEVI

395208 POORAN MAL KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC81029 116.5399 KAMLI DEVI

536549 SHANKAR LAL MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST81030 116.5399 SAMPAT DEVI

516212 RADHA BHATOTRA BINJRAJ FEMALE OBC81031 116.5399 PARWATI DEVI

534650 ASHA MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST81032 116.5399 RASALI DEVI

288472 PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI MANAK CHAND SAINI MALE OBC81033 116.5399 POONAM DEVI

456924 SUBHASH TAK OMA RAM MALE OBC81034 116.5399 GOMATI

401624 ANKIT KUMAR SAINI RAMVILASH SAINI MALE OBC81035 116.5399 ANGURI DEVI

587651 GUNJAN JOSHI TARA CHAND JOSHI FEMALE GEN81036 116.5399 YESGEETA JOSHI

350429 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI HUKAM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC81037 116.5399 LACHCHHO DEVI

607709 SANDHIYA CHOUDHARY PUSA RAM FEMALE OBC81038 116.5399 PISTA DEVI

455041 RAMESWAR TARAR BHANWAR RAM MALE OBC81039 116.5399 SOHANI

430526 RAM CHANDRA KALLA RAM MALE OBC81040 116.5399 MEERA DEVI

238622 ROHIT SAIN MAHAVEER SAIN MALE OBC81041 116.5399 KAMLESH SAIN
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121003 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR NANGLIYA MALE SC81042 116.5399 LALI

623017 T N SINGH NAND SINGH MALE OBC81043 116.5399 SUMAN KANWAR

631247 PRAVESH RAJVEER MALE OBC81044 116.5399 MONIKA DEVI

378388 DIKSHIKA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH FEMALE GEN81045 116.5399 RAMA KANWAR

343897 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI MISHRI LAL SAINI MALE OBC81046 116.5399 SHIMLA DEVI

396913 POOJA YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV FEMALE OBC81047 116.5399 MEERA DEVI

279077 SURENDER KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE SC81048 116.5399 TARA DEVI

186208 INSAF KHAN DARIYAV KHAN MALE OBC81049 116.5399 SETI

363611 RAHUL HAAKLA PANNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81050 116.5399 SANTRA DEVI

228696 SHILPA SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC81051 116.5399 VIJAYLAKXMI

210294 SANDEEP SUKHWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD SUKHWAL MALE GEN81052 116.5217 SNEHALATA SUKHWAL

617303 SURJEET BHATI HARAKA RAM BHATI MALE OBC81053 116.5217 KESHARI DEVI

384438 RATAN LAL NODAL BANNA RAM NODAL MALE OBC81054 116.5217 SANJA DEVI

327664 SANJAY KUMAR JANGIR SANWAR MAL JANGIR MALE OBC81055 116.5217 VIMALA DEVI JANGIR

297339 MONIKA RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC81056 116.5217  DIVSUMITRA DEVI

384713 KUNDAN BHAGWANA RAM MALE SC81057 116.5217 GUMANI

588957 LOKESH   DAMOR CHHAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST81058 116.5217 YESDHULI DAMOR

283455 SHAKTI SINGH SUBASH SINGH MALE OBC81059 116.5217 BIMLA KAWAR

221264 RAMESH POONIA RAGHUBIR SINGH POONIA MALE OBC81060 116.5217 SUSHILA POONIA

154051 PAWAN SINGH YADAV INDER SINGH MALE OBC81061 116.5217 SANTOSH

621690 PREM CHAND PRAJAPAT HANUMAN RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81062 116.5217 GITA DEVI

366039 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA HARJI RAM MEENA MALE ST81063 116.5217 KAMLA DEVI

489206 VIMAL KUMAR MALAV LAXMINARAYAN MALAV MALE OBC81064 116.5217 BHOOLI BAI

394279 BABU LAL GURJAR BODU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81065 116.5217 NANCHHI DEVI

155965 JAGMOHAN VERMA BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC81066 116.5217 KRISHNA DEVI

351715 RAMRAJ MEENA LAKHU RAM MEENA MALE ST81067 116.5217 KALYANI DEVI

602506 AKSHAY PANDYA BALKRISHNA PANDYA MALE GEN81068 116.5217 YESGAYATRI DEVI

128581 ANITA CHOUHAN NARESH CHAND CHOUHAN FEMALE SC81069 116.5217 NIRMALA

184427 VEDANT KASHYAP SHIV KUMAR MALE OBC81070 116.5217 MEENA KUMARI

244988 BHARAT KUMAR JANWA SHANKAR LAL JANWA MALE OBC81071 116.5217 PREM DEVI JANWA

153774 GOVIND BHATI AMAR SINGH JAT MALE OBC81072 116.5217 BHAGWATI

324193 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81073 116.5217 SHRAVANI DEVI

419178 SAJID KHAN JANGSHER ALI MALE OBC81074 116.5217 PARBIN

316538 AMAN MITWA DAYANAND MALE SC81075 116.5217 BHATERI DEVI

253278 MONIKA KUMARI RAM KISHAN FEMALE OBC81076 116.5217 SILOCHANA DEVI

486024 BANI SINGH GURJAR BHRAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC81077 116.5217 MONA BAI

214970 KULDEEP GOSWAMI MAHAVEER GOSWAMI MALE OBC81078 116.5217 PARVATI DEVI

609283 EKTA SHEKHAWAT HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE EWS81079 116.5217 KAMLESH DEVI

130146 MAHENDRA CHOTIYA MULARAM CHOTIYA MALE OBC81080 116.5217 RAMESHWARI DEVI

447616 DHANPAT GOSWAMI PUSHA GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC81081 116.5217 GANGA DEVI

382791 YOGESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC81082 116.5217 MAMTA DEVI

238234 ANIRUDH RATHOR RAMESH RATHOR MALE OBC81083 116.5217 URMILA RATHOR

144067 SUMIT KUMAR RAMDEV SINGH MALE OBC81084 116.5217 PRABHATI DEVI

444592 LALITA MOTARAM FEMALE OBC81085 116.5217 SAMO DEVI

209644 RAJENDRA MEENA BHAGWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST81086 116.5217 PUSHPA MEENA

566220 PRADHYUMN SINGH NATHAWAT KISHAN SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS81087 116.5217 RAJESH RATHORE

167324 ANCHAL SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC81088 116.5217 SAVITA SAINI

490697 VRINDESH YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC81089 116.5217 RUKMANI YADAV

467276 PRABHU KHIYA RAM MALE OBC81090 116.5217 KISHANI

177516 PRAGATI DANTLA NATHUSINGH DANTLA FEMALE MBC81091 116.5217 YESGANGA

437172 PARAS KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC81092 116.5217 ANSI DEVI

531346 GAURANTI GURJAR VISHRAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC81093 116.5217 KESANTA DEVI

187766 RAMDEV PRAJAPAT GANGA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81094 116.5217 SURTI DEVI

389725 RAHUL GURJAR DHUNA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81095 116.5217 KAUSHLYA DEVI

218937 RAJARAM GODARA SAHI RAM MALE OBC81096 116.5217 GOMTI DEVI

621328 SANJU DEVI ISHWAR RAM FEMALE OBC81097 116.5217 ANCHU DEVI

518517 NARESH MEGHWAL JAI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC81098 116.5217 SUSHILA DEVI

397999 MAHENDRA DHAKA RAMSWAROOP DHAKA MALE OBC81099 116.5217 RAJU DEVI

459681 HARISH KUMAR GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC81100 116.5217 SHANTI DEVI

214569 AARTI SAHU GHANSHYAM SAHU FEMALE OBC81101 116.5217 TAMMA DEVI
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465220 TEJASWINI BISHNOI MANOHAR LAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC81102 116.5217 SITA DEVI

121531 AMAR SINGH DAROGA SANWARA DAROGA MALE OBC81103 116.5217 NANDU DEVI

308132 ANKITA SUKH RAM FEMALE OBC81104 116.5217 NIRMLA

560151 KRISHNA KUMAR BALAI NATHU LAL BALAI MALE SC81105 116.5217 NEHNI DEVI

395666 PUSHPENDRA SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE GEN81106 116.5036 EXMSANTOSH KANWAR

201501 HEMANT KUMAR UPADHYAY RAMESH CHAND UPADHYAY MALE EWS81107 116.5036 USHA

524057 VIJAY KUMAR BAGORA NARAYAN LAL BAGORA MALE EWS81108 116.5036 BASANTI DEVI

509225 VIJENDRA KUMAR HANUMAN RAM MALE SC81109 116.5036 BHANWARI DEVI

349462 GURU DAYAL GURJAR KAMLESH GURJAR MALE MBC81110 116.5036 SANTI DEVI

357424 MANMOHAN CHANDIWAL MANGI LAL CHANDIWAL MALE OBC81111 116.5036 MANBHARI DEVI

242500 DEVENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT BALVANT SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE GEN81112 116.5036 PRAVEENA

450482 DINESH PUNIYA SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC81113 116.5036 GEVA DEVI

473059 BHUPESH KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE GEN81114 116.5036 MAYA SHARMA

249310 VEDPRAKASH TELI KANVAR LAL TELI MALE OBC81115 116.5036 YESMADHU BAI

333764 BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA PARSADI MEENA MALE ST81116 116.5036 KAILO DEVI

139839 BHIM RAJ YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC81117 116.5036 KAUSHALYA DEVI

178430 NAVEEN NAGAR GHANSHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC81118 116.5036 LAD BAI

367312 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST81119 116.5036 KAILASHI DEVI

525469 MEERA CHAWALA RATAN LAL CHAWALA FEMALE SC81120 116.5036 SEETA DEVI

350797 ABNISH KUMAR MEENA TIJORI LAL MEENA MALE ST81121 116.5036 NARSEE DEVI

364003 KIRAN YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC81122 116.5036 NANCHI DEVI

280090 RAVI KUMAR CHAWARIYA RAJ KUMAR CHAWARIYA MALE SC81123 116.5036 SARASWATI DEVI

342986 SUMAN YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC81124 116.5036 GOKUL DEVI YADAV

551792 POORNIMA KUNWAR KARAN SINGH PARMAR FEMALE GEN81125 116.5036 VIMLA KUNWAR

194565 SHOBHA FOUJDAR NABAB SINGH FEMALE OBC81126 116.5036 MAYA DEVI

184664 VIJAY SINGH CHIROJI LAL MALE OBC81127 116.5036 OMBATI

550063 BHANWAR LAL SOLANKI LALA RAM MALE SC81128 116.5036 PREMI DEVI

231166 MUKH RAM PREMA RAM MOOND MALE OBC81129 116.5036 SHANTI DEVI

360087 SUNIL KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC81130 116.5036 SITA DEVI

285657 GEETANSHI SACHDEVA RAJESH SACHDEVA FEMALE EWS81131 116.5036 MAMTA SACHDEVA

378805 VARSHA PRAJAPAT BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC81132 116.5036 SANTOSH PRAJAPAT

587622 PRITAM BHATT VASUDEV BHATT MALE GEN81133 116.5036 YESSANTOSH BHATT

206988 BHOOPENDRA SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC81134 116.5036 DAYAVATI

385656 DEEPESH GANGWAL MADANLAL GANGWAL MALE SC81135 116.5036 BHAWANA GANGWAL

528276 GOVIND SINGH JAIPAL NARAYAN SINGH JAIPAL MALE OBC81136 116.5036 KAMLA KANWAR

247805 MIHIR SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS81137 116.5036 VEENA SHARMA

403170 KAMLESH ROLANIYA HEERA LAL ROLANIYA MALE OBC81138 116.5036 MEERA DEVI

518778 DIPENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MANOHAR SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN81139 116.5036 YESSHANTA KUNWAR

497380 RAJESH BAIRWA RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC81140 116.5036 RAJANTI DEVI

628756 NEEKESH KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC81141 116.5036 BHOO DEVI

301468 SHIKSHA DAULAT RAM FEMALE OBC81142 116.5036 GAYTRI DEVI

550163 BHEEMA RAM RAJA RAM MALE SC81143 116.5036 CHAMPA DEVI

154010 AAKASH SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC81144 116.5036 SHEELA DEVI

567550 AYUSH PATEL LAL SHANKAR PATEL MALE OBC81145 116.5036 YESKESAR DEVI

400330 VIKAS MEENA SHARVAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST81146 116.5036 KAUSHLYA DEVI MEENA

622042 AASHISH SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS81147 116.5036 KANCHAN DEVI

157846 VINOD KUMAR SAINI SHARVAN RAM SAINI MALE OBC81148 116.5036 LALLI DEVI

304069 SHIWANI MANOJ FEMALE EWS81149 116.5036 MADHUBALA

232335 AMRIT PAL SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH MALE OBC81150 116.5036 RAJVEER KOUR

261340 SANKET SHARMA HARIMOHAN SHARMA MALE GEN81151 116.5036 URMILA SHARMA

387215 UJJAVAL YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC81152 116.5036 MAMTA YADAV

387163 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA RAMSINGH MEENA MALE ST81153 116.5036 MOHARA DEVI

441703 AJAY PRATAP SINGH KHET SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN81154 116.5036 KAMLESH KANWAR

407050 NEPAL SINGH POONAM SINGH MALE EWS81155 116.5036 SUGANA KANWAR

311413 PAVITRA PAL SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC81156 116.5036 SAROJ

395305 RAHUL LOMOD RAMKISHAN LOMOD MALE MBC81157 116.5036 BHURI DEVI

280257 POONAM CHOUDHARY LEKH RAJ FEMALE OBC81158 116.4855 RENU CHOUDHARY

215500 GAJENDRA LOHAR SHYAM LAL LOHAR MALE OBC81159 116.4855 MANJU DEVI

448159 GAJE SINGH CHATTAR SINGH MALE EWS81160 116.4855 PREM KANWAR

323213 VIKASH OMPRAKASH MALE OBC81161 116.4855 INDRA DEVI
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236535 ANKIT JAIN RAJENDRA JAIN MALE EWS81162 116.4855 INDRA JAIN

126258 CHANCHAL VAISHNAV PAWAN KUMAR VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC81163 116.4855 MANJU DEVI

290707 RUPESH SONI SANWAR MAL SONI MALE OBC81164 116.4855 MITRA VRINDA SONI

373390 KHILESHWAR SAINI RANG BIHARI SAINI MALE OBC81165 116.4855 LALITA DEVI

352934 NITESH SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC81166 116.4855 MANJU SAINI

200650 PRIYANSHU VEERENDRA SINGH MALE OBC81167 116.4855 GEETA DEVI

572580 VIKAS YADAV RAMAN LAL YADAV MALE SC81168 116.4855 YESLAKSHMI DEVI

562019 DURGESH KUMAR JANGIR RAMSWROOP JANGIR MALE OBC81169 116.4855 KAILASH DEVI

161519 SHYAM LAL PRAJAPAT RAM PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81170 116.4855 SHEELA DEVI

505945 SUNIL JAKHAR MANOHAR JAKHAR MALE OBC81171 116.4855 CHOTI DEVI

505785 SURESH GANESHA RAM MALE OBC81172 116.4855 BHANWARI DEVI

610238 MONIKA VERMA PRAKASH CHAND VERMA FEMALE OBC81173 116.4855 PREM DEVI

191736 SUBHASH CHAND KAMPOTAR MALE OBC81174 116.4855 TRIVENEE DEVI

189329 GANGA RAM TAJA RAM MALE OBC81175 116.4855 NENU

262855 POOJA KHATANA RAMESH CHAND KHATANA FEMALE MBC81176 116.4855 VIMLA DEVI

387549 SONAM SHARMA VINOD BIHARI SHARMA FEMALE EWS81177 116.4855 SARLA SHARMA

293905 KANCHAN DARA SUBHASH CHANDER DARA FEMALE OBC81178 116.4855 SOMA DEVI

193996 VED PRAKASH GULWAR BANAY SINGH GULWAR MALE SC81179 116.4855 SUGARVATI DEVI

565472 POOJA CHOUDHARY SUKHLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC81180 116.4855 SURTA DEVI

366669 PINKI GURJAR RAM GOPAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC81181 116.4855 RAM PYARI DEVI

394775 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS81182 116.4855 GULAB DEVI

612524 NIKESH KUMAR ROHILA ANIL KUMAR ROHILA MALE OBC81183 116.4855 MEENA DEVI

198949 JEETENDRA SINGH THAN SINGH MALE MBC81184 116.4855 VEERVATI

362352 RISHI RAJ BHARDWAJ RAMA SHARAN SHARMA MALE GEN81185 116.4855 SULOCHANA DEVI

483074 MOHIT PARETA KRISHN MURARI MALE OBC81186 116.4855 SUSHILA BAI

310864 AJAY SINGH MANGE RAM MALE OBC81187 116.4855 SAMESTA

125520 VAIBHAV PRAJAPAT POORAN MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81188 116.4855 DROPADI DEVI PRAJAPAT

600530 PRIYANSHI VAISHNAV KISHAN DAS VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC81189 116.4855 YESTARA VAISHNAV

165657 AMAN BAMNAWAT RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST81190 116.4855 MANISHA DEVI

139337 VISHNU CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81191 116.4855 RATNI DEVI

386355 VISHNU GURJAR MOHAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC81192 116.4855 SAYAR DEVI

123189 AMI LAL JAI SINGH MALE OBC81193 116.4674 EXMBODI DEVI

462977 NARENDRA  SINGH PANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC81194 116.4674 PAPU KANWAR

186748 PARVAT KUMAR MAKO MAL MALE SC81195 116.4674 BABARI DEVI

383554 MAINA RAM MEENA FAILI RAM MEENA MALE ST81196 116.4674 GOPALI DEVI

500083 BHAGWAN PANKAJ RAM LAL PANKAJ MALE SC81197 116.4674 YASHODA BAI

394815 GAJENDER SINGH MAAN SINGH MALE SC81198 116.4674 KAMLA KANWAR

601307 DHARMENDRA CHOUBISA CHANDRASHEKHAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN81199 116.4674 YESREKHA DEVI

414579 RAM BHAROS HARLAL MALE OBC81200 116.4674 BLVSAJAN BAI

501820 SURENDRA NAGAR HARNATH NAGAR MALE OBC81201 116.4674 LAAD BAI

432582 MADAN LAL BISHNOI PAPPA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC81202 116.4674 BABU DEVI

329390 ARJUN LAL JAT KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC81203 116.4674 BRADHI DEVI

207864 ASHUTOSH DADHICH MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS81204 116.4674 SAVITRI SHARMA

422037 SACHIN JAGRAT BHANWAR LAL JAGRAT MALE SC81205 116.4674 SANTOSH DEVI

240079 JATIN KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS81206 116.4674 MAMTA SHARMA

147856 MUKESH KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC81207 116.4674 GULABI DEVI

508799 RAM SWARUP POTLIYA HARI RAM MALE OBC81208 116.4674 INDRA DEVI

255646 SALMA BANO SUBARATI FEMALE OBC81209 116.4674 BHURI BANO

214968 GAJANAND MALI DEBI LAL MALI MALE OBC81210 116.4674 PANI DEVI

489393 SHIVRAJ SINGH TOMAR VIJAY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR MALE GEN81211 116.4674 RAMA KISHORI DEVI

125947 CHANDRA PRAKASH VAISHNAV KISHAN GOPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC81212 116.4674 PREM DEVI

126412 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV RAMJI LAL YADAV MALE OBC81213 116.4674 KAUSHALYA DEVI

339820 AKASH CHAUDHARY HARBEER SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OBC81214 116.4674 SUNITA CHAUDHARY

525435 PAWAN SINGH CHOUHAN MOHAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC81215 116.4674 DHANNI DEVI

361947 DESHRAJ SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC81216 116.4674 URMILA DEVI

589065 NIRAJ PATIDAR VAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC81217 116.4674 YESBHURI DEVI

605661 MITTHU LAL KHATI RAMDEV KHATI MALE OBC81218 116.4674 BHANWARI DEVI

291563 VINOD KUMAR RAM CHANDR POONIA MALE OBC81219 116.4674 AMRI DEVI

510383 SONIYA PRAJAPATI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC81220 116.4674 MANFUL DEVI

527858 BHARAT KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC81221 116.4674 RUPI DEVI
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387569 RAGHURAJ MAHAWAR BABU LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC81222 116.4674 TEEJA DEVI

457426 RAJU RAM JAGMALA RAM MALE OBC81223 116.4674 BABITA DEVI

234769 TULSI RAM MEENA GIRI RAJ MEENA MALE ST81224 116.4674 BINTA MEENA

444827 GAUTAM CHAND HEERA RAM MALE SC81225 116.4674 CHEERI

224456 NEMI CHAND KARIR RAMU RAM MALE OBC81226 116.4674 SHUKRI DEVI

435000 KAPIL SUTHAR KASTUR CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC81227 116.4674 BABALU DEVI

406149 RAGHUVEER SINGH AGAR SINGH MALE EWS81228 116.4674 BEERON KANWAR

174261 TANVI RAWAL UMESH RAWAL FEMALE GEN81229 116.4674 YESMAMTA RAWAL

499177 ISHIKA ANSARI SAZID ALI FEMALE OBC81230 116.4674 PRAVEEN BEGUM

467323 PRAKASH KISHANA RAM MALE SC81231 116.4674 MANGI DEVI

440787 RAKESH JANI BANSI RAM MALE OBC81232 116.4674 BHAWARI

279824 ASHISH SITA RAM MALE OBC81233 116.4674 KRISHANA DEVI

311634 POOJA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC81234 116.4674 SANTOSH

297532 YOGESH SINGH SHIVDAN SINGH MALE GEN81235 116.4674 MOHINI DEVI

522589 NIKITA SHARMA CHETAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN81236 116.4674 YESSANGEETA SHARMA

432403 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH KHEEM SINGH MALE GEN81237 116.4674 GULAB KANWAR

615954 DHARMPAL SWAMI MOOLCHAND SWAMI MALE OBC81238 116.4674 GEETA DEVI

324001 KUNDAN KUMAR VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC81239 116.4674 SAVITRI DEVI

533462 ANJANA CHOUDHARY YUGRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC81240 116.4674 RAMPATI DEVI

154026 SATYA NARAYAN YOGI KALU RAM YOGI MALE OBC81241 116.4674 URMILA DEVI

230921 SHARWAN DAS MAAL DAS MALE OBC81242 116.4674 SANTOSH DEVI

124541 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV MALE OBC81243 116.4674 MANISHA DEVI YADAV

151915 SOHAN LAL YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC81244 116.4674 SARVANI DEVI

457721 BHAWANI SINGH RANU SINGH SOLANKI MALE OBC81245 116.4674 SURAJ KANWAR

320838 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MAKHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST81246 116.4674 PREM DEVI

453036 SAWAI SINGH RANIDAN SINGH MALE EWS81247 116.4674 MANGU KANWAR

546572 PRERNA JITENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC81248 116.4674 MAYA DEVI

159114 PHOOL SINGH SAINI RAJAN SAINI MALE OBC81249 116.4674 DEVAKI SAINI

166768 RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT RATAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81250 116.4674 KAUSHALYA DEVI

185445 BHAWNA SIDA RAM FEMALE OBC81251 116.4674 PAPU DEVI

553736 SUMIT KHANGAR SOPAL KHANGAR MALE SC81252 116.4674 MAINA DEVI

384380 SANJAY SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS81253 116.4674 NAURTI DEVI

318539 VARUN KUMAR SAIN DWARKESH SAIN MALE OBC81254 116.4674 VANDANA DEVI SAIN

280340 URMILA KANWAR SUMER SINGH FEMALE EWS81255 116.4674 SUMAN KANWAR

240805 SURENDRA KUMAR DHAKAR HEMRAJ DHAKAR MALE OBC81256 116.4674 KAMLA BAI

330849 INDER PREET KAUR RANJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS81257 116.4674 GURBACHAN KAUR

204078 ANJALI KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR FEMALE SC81258 116.4674 PINKY DEVI

415427 KAMAL KUMAR PARETA BABU LAL PARETA MALE OBC81259 116.4674 MAMTA BAI

202809 TANU SOLANKI VIRENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC81260 116.4674 SAPANA DEVI

255512 SACHIN KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE SC81261 116.4674 KAMLESH DEVI

625415 Abhay Singh Veerpal Singh MALE OBC81262 116.4674 SHYAM WATI

245433 NEHA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS81263 116.4674 NISHA SHARMA

122395 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV RAMKALYAN YADAV MALE OBC81264 116.4674 LALI DEVI

577196 Aakash Shukla Lalit Shukla MALE GEN81265 116.4674 YESJAGRATI SHUKLA

507318 BHAVNA PINDEL BHANWARA RAM FEMALE OBC81266 116.4674 CHUKA

247188 PAPPU SINGH RAO GOVERDHAN SINGH MALE OBC81267 116.4493 EXMPHUL KUNWAR

328103 SANWAR MAL SAINI SUGANA RAM SAINI MALE OBC81268 116.4493 GULLI DEVI

163170 NARESH YADAV HARI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC81269 116.4493 BUDDHI DEVI

493356 KALPANA VASHISHTHA DEVIDUTT VASHISHTHA FEMALE EWS81270 116.4493 SHANTI DEVI

484498 HARSHIT SHARMA BHANU PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS81271 116.4493 UMA SHARMA

448257 GENA RAM BABU LAL MALE SC81272 116.4493 LAKSHMI DEVI

287955 HANSRAJ PRABHU RAM MALE SC81273 116.4493 RAJWANTI

150539 JASWANT KIRADIYA RAM PAL KIRADIYA MALE SC81274 116.4493 MATYA DEVI

342948 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA LALLU LAL MEENA MALE ST81275 116.4493 GULAB DEVI

223112 NARENDRA SINGH BIKA UMMED SINGH MALE OBC81276 116.4493 PUSHPA KANWAR

197670 RAJESH KUMAR KOK SINGH MALE SC81277 116.4493 RAMPATI

162465 LOKESH KUMAR DAYA RAM YADAV MALE OBC81278 116.4493 RAMESH DEVI

319931 VIJAY CHOUDHARY RAMAWATAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81279 116.4493 SITA DEVI JAT

160118 DILIP KUMAR TIWARI SITARAM TIWARI MALE EWS81280 116.4493 PUSHAPA DEVI

404810 ROHITASVA SINDHU KRIPA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81281 116.4493 MANBHARI DEVI
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394678 NARVADA BUNKAR NARAYAN LAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC81282 116.4493  DIVBHANWARI DEVI

207120 KRISHNA KANT LAXMAN PRASAD MALE SC81283 116.4493 SARITA

356721 PRIYANKA PAREWA PAPPU PAREWA FEMALE SC81284 116.4493 KIRAN DEVI PAREWA

429317 MANOJ KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC81285 116.4493 MANBHARI DEVI

350965 OMPRAKASH BAIRWA SHRAVAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC81286 116.4493 BEENA DEVI

224705 RAM RATAN JANGU HARURAM JANGU MALE OBC81287 116.4493 MEERA DEVI

337828 ASHISH MORYA MOTI LAL MORYA MALE SC81288 116.4493 KANTA DEVI MORYA

221025 SOURABH GOUR RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN81289 116.4493 SHARDA SHARMA

576018 PRATHVI SINGH SURENDRA SINGH DABI MALE EWS81290 116.4493 VIDHYA KANWAR

455706 BEENJA RAM BHOORA RAM MALE OBC81291 116.4493 BABU DEVI

557666 RAVI KUMAR JANGID MAHAVEER JANGID MALE OBC81292 116.4493 LALI DEVI JANGID

172833 PRAVESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY MAHARAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC81293 116.4493 ANITA DEVI

139201 DHANRAJ JAT BALU RAM JAT MALE OBC81294 116.4493 SURTA DEVI

480834 KRISHNAVATAR DEVISHANKAR MALE OBC81295 116.4493 DWARIKA BAI

249864 SARITA DUDI SUKHDEV DUDI FEMALE OBC81296 116.4493  DIVBHAGWATI DEVI

412863 DINESH PATIDAR ONKAR LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC81297 116.4493 BHAGWATI BAI PATIDAR

166358 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA CHOTE LAL BAIRWA MALE SC81298 116.4493 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

516352 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS81299 116.4493 GEETA KANWAR

305824 KULDEEP BISHNOI SURENDER KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC81300 116.4493 SUMAN BISHNOI

457735 SURESH KUMAR URJA RAM MALE OBC81301 116.4493 VEERA DEVI

461112 PRIYANKA MALA RAM FEMALE OBC81302 116.4493 RUKHMAN

301950 ASHOK KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC81303 116.4493 SANTOSH DEVI

517343 ANIL KUMAR BHATT RATAN LAL BHATT MALE SC81304 116.4493 KUKI DEVI

382196 RAJESH BUNKAR RAMRATAN BUNKAR MALE SC81305 116.4493 PARWATI DEVI

475015 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC81306 116.4493 RAMI BAI GURJAR

631299 CHANDER BHAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC81307 116.4493 KOSHALYA

455155 JAGDISH AMEDA RAM MALE OBC81308 116.4493 KAMALA DEVI

379649 BANWARI LAL KAILASHI RAM MALE MBC81309 116.4493 SHEELA DEVI

307598 SURENDRA SANT RAM MALE OBC81310 116.4493 BHAGWANTI DEVI

399005 VICKY MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST81311 116.4493 GANGA DEVI

289501 VIKASH DHARMVEER MALE OBC81312 116.4493 KAMLA

459351 PARAS NATH BIRBAL NATH MALE OBC81313 116.4493 GAYATRI DEVI

629056 LALIT KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE OBC81314 116.4493 SANTOSH

357553 GEETA MEENA SHRAVAN MEENA FEMALE ST81315 116.4493 RAJU

188358 VIKRAM SINGH LUN SINGH MALE EWS81316 116.4493 MEDA KANWAR

517643 ARJUN LAL RAJA RAM MALE MBC81317 116.4493 LACHHI DEVI

456789 PRAKASH JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC81318 116.4493 CHUNKI DEVI

362223 SAURABH MEENA RAMPRAKASH MEENA MALE ST81319 116.4493 LAXMI MEENA

356576 HARSHIT GURJAR KHEM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC81320 116.4493 RADHA DEVI GURJAR

128588 VIKAS JAT RATAN LAL JAT MALE OBC81321 116.4493 BHULA DEVI

603881 KANKU KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC81322 116.4493 YESDEVI BAI

172217 VISHRAM MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST81323 116.4493 SUNDA DEVI

423117 DIVYANSHU SIRADHANA VIKRAM SINGH MALE MBC81324 116.4493 ROSHANA DEVI

126457 PRATEEK PALARIYA NARENDRA SINGH PALARIYA MALE OBC81325 116.4493 SEEMA DEVI

169201 ASHOK KUMAR BANAWADIYA BANWARI LAL MALE OBC81326 116.4493 GEETA DEVI

627499 KAPIL DEV BHEEM SINGH MALE MBC81327 116.4493 BIMLA

562620 GUDDI GURJAR RADHESHYAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC81328 116.4493 LAXMA DEVI

544908 MAHIMA SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC81329 116.4493 SHAVITRI DEVI

263290 DAYA RAM GURJAR GOKUL PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC81330 116.4493 JANTA DEVI

153311 ANKIT PATEL RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS81331 116.4493 PUSHPA DEVI

182136 SUBHAM CHOUDHARY BHANWAR SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81332 116.4493 LALITA BAI

557613 ROHITASH BARALA RAMKALYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81333 116.4493 MANBHAR DEVI

274729 KAVISH PATIDAR KACHRU PATIDAR MALE OBC81334 116.4493 YESHANTOK PATIDAR

218437 RANVEER SINGH BHATI CHELLU SINGH BHATI MALE EWS81335 116.4493 KAMLA KANWAR

329092 PRINCI GUPTA UMESH CHAND FEMALE GEN81336 116.4312 KUSUM SINGHAL

158272 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS81337 116.4312 SHARDA SHARMA

150003 JAHANGEER KHAN ASHFAQ AHMAD KHAN MALE GEN81338 116.4312 SHAHNAZ KHAN

527939 MUKESH LAL GURJAR SHIV LAL GURJAR MALE MBC81339 116.4312 NANDU DEVI

420070 VIJAY KANWAR CHANDRA SINGH NIRBAN FEMALE EWS81340 116.4312 RAMESH KANWAR

440641 SUNITA INDER SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN81341 116.4312 MAHENDER KANWAR
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367371 SONALI SHARMA MAN MOHAN GOUR FEMALE GEN81342 116.4312 SANTOSH GOUR

148087 SHWETA GUPTA SUDARSHAN GUPTA FEMALE SC81343 116.4312 MANJU GUPTA

482097 HARIKESH MEENA GHANSHYAM MALE ST81344 116.4312  SITA BAI

335364 BALRAM SINGH JAT DHARM SINGH JAT MALE OBC81345 116.4312 SHIVDAI JAT

622647 SHRAWAN KUMAR SUKHA RAM GADHAWAL MALE OBC81346 116.4312 GANGA DEVI

604298 ATUL SONI LOKESH SONI MALE OBC81347 116.4312 YESNEELAM SONI

418796 HIMANSHU SAJJAN KUMAR MALE OBC81348 116.4312 NIRMALA DEVI

384797 GAURAV TIWADI RAMDEV TIWADI MALE EWS81349 116.4312 MEERA DEVI

353039 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81350 116.4312 MANBHARI DEVI

419650 KULDEEP KUMAR ARJUN LAL MALE SC81351 116.4312 PREMLATA

461982 ASHOK MAGA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81352 116.4312 SHANTI DEVI

225663 NAMAN BARUPAL TULSI RAM BARUPAL MALE SC81353 116.4312 JORA DEVI

349541 SHIMLA YADAV LALA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC81354 116.4312  DIVSITA DEVI

321305 ANKIT KUMAR RAW KAJOD MAL RAW MALE ST81355 116.4312 RASHAL DEVI

316061 HANSRAJ BAIRWA JAI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC81356 116.4312 LACHHMA DEVI

371441 LOKESH KUMAR RAJHANS SINGH MALE MBC81357 116.4312 RUKMANI DEVI

311271 ANJALI VERMA HANUMAN PARSAD FEMALE GEN81358 116.4312 RENU DEVI

609770 KAVITA KUMARI SARJEET CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC81359 116.4312 BIMALA DEVI

488386 RAVINDRA GOCHER RAMLAL GOCHER MALE MBC81360 116.4312 NATI BAI

631806 KOMAL YADAV SUNDAR SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC81361 116.4312 LAXMI DEVI

330664 AJAY SONI SHANKAR LAL SONI MALE OBC81362 116.4312 SEEMA DEVI

249178 NIRMALA JAT RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC81363 116.4312 PARAS DEVI

234125 RAMA VEDANTI MOOLCHANDANI NARESH MOOLCHANDANI FEMALE GEN81364 116.4312 SPJAMANA MOOLCHANDANI

158017 PRIYANKA JANGID VIJAY KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC81365 116.4312 SAVITRI DEVI

468414 GOURAV JAKHAR NANGA RAM MALE OBC81366 116.4312 HEMI DEVI

563132 RAMRAJ MALI BAJRANG LAL MALI MALE OBC81367 116.4312 SITA DEVI

625840 MOHD DILSHAD AAS MOHD MALE OBC81368 116.4312 RUKSINA

244036 LOKESH KUMAR SHRINGI SUNIL KUMAR SHRINGI MALE GEN81369 116.4312 HEMLATA SHRINGI

419239 KULDEEP KULHARI BANWARI LAL MALE OBC81370 116.4312 ANJU DEVI

428103 ASHA KUMARI SANT KUMAR FEMALE OBC81371 116.4312 BABLA DEVI

500124 SHIVAM RATHORE SITARAM RATHORE MALE OBC81372 116.4312 MOHINI DEVI

218157 KAVITA CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN FEMALE OBC81373 116.4312 SUSHILA DEVI

408172 DURGA RAM GANGA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC81374 116.4312 MOHANI DEVI

582923 DILIP KUMAR KUMAWAT BHAGWATI LAL KUMAWAT MALE GEN81375 116.4312 YESBHURI BAI

561286 GOVIND JANGID MURLI DHAR JANGID MALE OBC81376 116.4312 SUNITA JANGID

470379 LAL BHARTI BHANWAR BHARTI MALE OBC81377 116.4130 MOOLI GOSWAMI

382174 SAJANA DABARIA JHUNTHA RAM DABARIA FEMALE SC81378 116.4130 NANCHI DEVI

563819 MUKESH SOYAL PURAN MAL SOYAL MALE SC81379 116.4130 PREM DEVI

371239 RAJESH KUMAR RAMDHAN MALE SC81380 116.4130 MAYA DEVI

364279 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA MOHAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST81381 116.4130 RAM RATI MEENA

588198 BHUPENDRA TANWAR BHERU LAL TANWAR MALE SC81382 116.4130 PUSHP LATA

284406 BHAWNA VISHAWPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC81383 116.4130 KRISHNA DEVI

562022 SATISH KUMAR BAIRWA NORAT MAL BAIRWA MALE SC81384 116.4130 LAXMI DEVI

558489 LALARAM BAIRWA GOKUL RAM BAIRWA MALE SC81385 116.4130 HAGAMI DEVI

256197 BANAI SINGH GURJAR NARSI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81386 116.4130 KESHANTI DEVI

626010 Umesh Kumar Khushiram MALE OBC81387 116.4130 MUTHRI BAI

460057 MAHESH MANJU GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC81388 116.4130 AYACHUKI

235520 RINKU KUMARI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE EWS81389 116.4130 RADHA DEVI SHARMA

341311 SUGANA DEVI MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA FEMALE ST81390 116.4130 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

296280 PURNIMA MAHAVEER PRASAD FEMALE OBC81391 116.4130 LILA DEVI

134046 BAL RAM SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC81392 116.4130 BIMLA DEVI

359112 MAHENDRA MEENA PRITHVI SINGH MEENA MALE ST81393 116.4130 MUKTI MEENA

166915 AKASH SHARMA SURAJ PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS81394 116.4130 SAROJ SHARMA

181745 PRAHLAD REGAR BADRILAL REGAR MALE SC81395 116.4130 SUSHILA BAI

251086 MANOHARLAL BHATIYA HANUMAN PRASAD MALE SC81396 116.4130 SARSWATI DEVI

150046 SHUBHASH SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC81397 116.4130 CHHOTI DEVI

182266 KRISHN KUMAR VAISHNAV HARISH KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC81398 116.4130 LAXMI VAISHNAV

525604 JAINDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MOHABBAT SINGH MALE OBC81399 116.4130 MEERA KUNWAR

129275 VIKRAM SINGH CHEETA GULAB SINGH CHEETA MALE OBC81400 116.4130 GUNWANT KUNWAR

375978 VIVEK SHARMA MUNESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN81401 116.4130 SARVESH SHARMA
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248751 GAUTAM SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE EWS81402 116.4130 PUSHPA SHARMA

487251 BHARAT SINGH GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC81403 116.4130 GIRRAZI DEVI

482104 VIJAY SHARMA RAJU SHARMA MALE EWS81404 116.4130 UMA SHARMA

144164 ASHIKA MAHESHWARI ,Narendra Maheshwari FEMALE GEN81405 116.4130 SUDHA MAHESHWARI

602732 BANTU MALI TEJPAL BHOI FEMALE OBC81406 116.4130 DHAPU BAI

337318 PRAVEEN KUMAR NANU LAL MALE GEN81407 116.4130 LALITA DEVI

287753 VIKASH KUMAR BHAG CHAND MALE OBC81408 116.4130 GUDDI DEVI

466098 NARAYANEE JAVARI LAL FEMALE OBC81409 116.4130 PEHAPI DEVI

269822 VISHNU KUMAR RAN SINGH MALE SC81410 116.4130 ANGURI DEVI

354277 RAHUL TIWARI NARAYAN LAL TIWARI MALE EWS81411 116.4130 ROOPA DEVI

477062 RAJENDRA SEN KALU LAL SEN MALE OBC81412 116.4130 CHANDRAKALA

528441 AAYSHA SHEIKH YUSUF MOHAMMAD SHEIKH FEMALE EWS81413 116.4130 NASIM BANU

437709 DEVIKA RANI NARPAT SINGH FEMALE OBC81414 116.4130 KANCHAN

287666 RAKESH KUMAR HARU RAM MALE OBC81415 116.4130 CHANNU DEVI

221818 RAM NARAYAN BABU LAL MALE SC81416 116.4130 BAUDI

214405 RAHUL SHARMA DASHRATH MALE EWS81417 116.4130 RAJU DEVI

168904 DEEPAK SHUKLA OM CHAND SHUKLA MALE OBC81418 116.4130 ASHARPHI DEVI

302161 RENU MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC81419 116.4130 SANTOSH DEVI

261484 DEVENDRA SINGH GURJAR PYAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC81420 116.4130 SAUMOTI

328202 SACHIN MEENA RAJENDER PRASAD MEENA MALE ST81421 116.4130 INDERA DEVI

546773 KAJAL TANWAR RAM SINGH FEMALE EWS81422 116.4130 URMILA KANWAR

333041 ROHIT KUMAR BAIRWA RAMESH BAIRWA MALE SC81423 116.4130 NEELU DEVI

214597 KAMLESH KUMAWAT SHYAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC81424 116.4130 SANTOSH DEVI

484171 GIRDHAR GOVIND MAHAWAR RAJU LAL KOLI MALE SC81425 116.4130 PUSHPA DEVI

605626 OM PRAKASH GURJAR BABU LAL MALE MBC81426 116.4130 SUKHI DEVI

451798 RANJEET JETHA RAM MALE OBC81427 116.4130 SUKHI DEVI

156420 PAVAN KUMAR MOOL CHAND MALE SC81428 116.4130 PUSPA

126801 KANHAIYA LAL RADHESHYAM MALE OBC81429 116.4130 PATASI DEVI

200850 KRISHAN KUMAR NASWARIYA RAJENDRA SINGH NASWARIYA MALE SC81430 116.4130 REKHA NASWARIYA

542952 VIMLA KUMARI SAGAR MAL GHOSALYA FEMALE OBC81431 116.4130 JINKU DEVI

603243 PINTOSH MEGHWAL DURGASHANKAR MEGHWAL MALE SC81432 116.4130 YESLEELA DEVI

358750 DEVENDRA DEWARWAD PYAR SINGH MALE ST81433 116.4130 SUNITA DEVI

463191 GAJE SINGH SHETAN SINGH MALE EWS81434 116.4130 MUNEE KANWAR

331108 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST81435 116.4130 GOPALEE DEVI

267726 GIRJA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC81436 116.4130 SHREEMATI DEVI

230867 DHARMPAL CHOTIYA SAHIRAM MALE OBC81437 116.4130 SAVITRI DEVI

619900 KANA RAM GAJENDRA MALE SC81438 116.4130 VIMLA DEVI

228611 PRABHA PANWAR OMPRAKASH PANWAR FEMALE SC81439 116.4130 PREMLATA

425269 NIKITA DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC81440 116.4130 SPANITA DEVI

326008 HAJARI LAL BALAI SURAJA RAM MALE SC81441 116.3949 PRABHATI DEVI

400740 ARJUN LAL MEENA MEGHA RAM MEENA MALE ST81442 116.3949 LDCPGULAB DEVI MEENA

444607 PRABHU SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS81443 116.3949 MAHETA KANWAR

481980 SHOAIB HUSSAIN AKBAR HUSSAIN MALE GEN81444 116.3949 HASEEN FATIMA

129912 JAY SINGH KAJALA GYARSI LAL KAJALA MALE OBC81445 116.3949 BANARASI DEVI

409474 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHATI MADHO SINGH BHATI MALE GEN81446 116.3949 PREM KANWAR

497601 PAWAN KUMAR AZAD SURESH KUMAR AZAD MALE GEN81447 116.3949 MANJU LATA AZAD

172233 MUKESH KUMAR CHHAJU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC81448 116.3949 SUSHILA DEVI

510042 SUMAN BASAT RAM NARAYAN FEMALE OBC81449 116.3949 RUKMA DEVI

280965 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI MANI RAM SAINI MALE OBC81450 116.3949 LAXMI DEVI

226526 MANOJ DHOLPURIA SOHAN LAL MALE SC81451 116.3949 HIRA DEVI

613740 MALEE RAM RAWAT MANGAT RAM RAWAT MALE SC81452 116.3949 GYANI DEVI

397340 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC81453 116.3949 SEDHI DEVI

351949 JATTEE RAM YOGEE GABARU MALE OBC81454 116.3949 MOHAR BAI

206367 PRASHANT KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC81455 116.3949 USHA DEVI

608379 SUMER NATH PARAS NATH MALE OBC81456 116.3949 KAMALA DEVI

404459 NEELAM YOGI SANWAR MAL YOGI FEMALE OBC81457 116.3949 SAROJ DEVI

502403 PRIYANKA DEVI LAL FEMALE MBC81458 116.3949 GEETA BAI

347537 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC81459 116.3949 KASTURI DEVI

182813 HEMANT SUMAN RAM KARAN SUMAN MALE OBC81460 116.3949 CHAMELI BAI

543912 ANITA KISHOR SINGH SAMOTA FEMALE OBC81461 116.3949 VIMALA DEVI
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386774 MAMTA GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC81462 116.3949 KAMALA DEVI

311217 RAKESH KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC81463 116.3949 RAMWATI DEVI

573167 PUSHPA PATEL BHERU LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC81464 116.3949  DIV YESLAXMI BAI

312634 NEELAM CHOUDHARY JAGDEESH PRASAD FEMALE OBC81465 116.3949 MANJU DEVI

521998 VINOD KUMAR GAYRI KANIRAM GAYRI MALE GEN81466 116.3949 YESKALA BAI

459419 BHAWANI SINGH KAN SINGH MALE EWS81467 116.3949 JATNA

212308 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA TEJRAJ MEENA MALE ST81468 116.3949 SANTRA DEVI MEENA

365953 RAVINDRA NAPIT BRIJMOHAN NAPIT MALE OBC81469 116.3949 PUSHPA DEVI

384533 BIDAM CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC81470 116.3949 SHANTI DEVI

488146 HARSHITA CHAWLA INDER JEET SINGH CHAWLA FEMALE GEN81471 116.3949 NEELAM CHAWLA

201973 KULDEEP SINGH BABULAL MALE OBC81472 116.3949 SHYAMVATI

130133 DEEPAK REGAR PRAHLAD REGAR MALE SC81473 116.3949 SUSHILA

125125 KRITI YADAV RISHIKESH YADAV FEMALE OBC81474 116.3949 ANITA YADAV

270492 VINITA BUNKAR NANULAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC81475 116.3949 YESSHAKUNTALA BUNKAR

564076 SHANKAR LAL KAHAR MUKNA LAL KAHAR MALE OBC81476 116.3949 NANDU DEVI

515453 VIKRAM SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS81477 116.3949 NEETA KANWAR

210287 HEERA LAL JAT BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC81478 116.3949 SAJNA DEVI

563929 MAMATA KUMARI CHAUDHARY RAMNIWAS CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC81479 116.3949 SONI DEVI

628295 CHANDRA SHEKHAR MAN SINGH MALE SC81480 116.3949 LAJJA DEVI

413643 HEMANT KUMAR DHOBI CHATURBHUJ MALE SC81481 116.3949 NIRMALA BAI

230287 PURAN PRATAP SINGH RATHORE ARJUN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS81482 116.3949 OM KANWAR

206679 RAMESHWAR FAUJDAR HARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC81483 116.3949 BALBANTI DEVI

466109 RAM KISHOR AMRA RAM MALE OBC81484 116.3949 CHANDU DEVI

375575 RAMRAJ MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST81485 116.3949 MAGAN BAI

254447 KARMPAL SINGH BHADRA SINGH MALE EWS81486 116.3949 PUSHPA KANWAR

295056 GAURAV SOLANKI OM PRAKASH SOLANKI MALE SC81487 116.3949 VIDYA WANTI

186255 RATAN LAL GUMNA RAM MALE OBC81488 116.3949 JHIMON DEVI

574709 TUSHAR SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA MALE GEN81489 116.3949 YESVIMALA SHARMA

223494 SOHEL KHAN JAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC81490 116.3949 ANJUMAN

276787 PRAVEEN VAISHNAV SUKHARAM DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC81491 116.3949 YESLAXMI VAISHNAV

620366 MANISH BALAN OM PRAKASH BALAN MALE SC81492 116.3949 SUKH DEVI

195209 VEERENDRA SINGH GURJAR PAKHANDIRAM MALE MBC81493 116.3949 VIMLA

501628 MANOJ KUMAR KACHHAWA SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC81494 116.3949 SAJANI BAI

364721 KANARAM YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC81495 116.3949 PREM DEVI

395764 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81496 116.3949 SHANTI DEVI

148122 MUKESH GARHWAL SITARAM GARHWAL MALE OBC81497 116.3949 SANJU DEVI

157973 ROHIT KHINCHI KAILASH CHAND KHINCHI MALE SC81498 116.3949 KAMALA DEVI

125852 PRAVEEN SINGH RATHORE AMAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS81499 116.3949 KAILASH KANWAR

536937 NAMONARAYAN GURJAR RAMROOP GURJAR MALE MBC81500 116.3949 RAJJO DEVI

214956 KANTA KUMAWAT JAMANA LAL FEMALE OBC81501 116.3949  DIVDEU

148095 NEHA SANGELA SUNIL KUMAR SANGELA FEMALE SC81502 116.3949 RINKU SANGELA

264604 NEETU BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC81503 116.3949 SANTRA DEVI

469463 DEEPA RAM BHATIYA TARA RAM MALE SC81504 116.3949 AMU DEVI

536707 GAURAV CHAUDHARY HARIOM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81505 116.3949 KAMLESHI DEVI

342923 SHREE KANT SHARVAN KUMAR MALE SC81506 116.3949 SUMITRA DEVI

449882 DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY KHUMA RAM MALE OBC81507 116.3949 CHUNI DEVI

532131 RINKU MAHAWAR MANGTI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC81508 116.3949 CHATRI DEVI

128254 VINIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC81509 116.3949 SUBHITA DEVI

123395 SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT NORAT KUMAWAT MALE OBC81510 116.3949 RAM KANYA KUMAWAT

166334 KULDEEP MEENA RAMKHILARI MALE ST81511 116.3949 CHAMELI DEVI

504353 BHAWANI SINGH SHRAWAN SINGH MALE EWS81512 116.3949 SANNU KANWAR

297296 KANCHAN RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC81513 116.3949 KAMLESH

378369 Poonam Meena Kana Ram Meena FEMALE ST81514 116.3949 LALI DEVI

340201 HARISH JATAV RAMESH CHAND MALE SC81515 116.3949 KESHPATI

436242 RAKESH RUPA RAM MALE OBC81516 116.3949 RAMPYARI

269756 SHIVAM PARMAR DIVAN SINGH MALE EWS81517 116.3949 MANOJ DEVI

294976 SUMIT KUMAR CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC81518 116.3949 SANTOSH RANI

225862 LOKENDRA SINGH HADWANT SINGH MALE EWS81519 116.3949 MORU KANWAR

505098 RADHA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC81520 116.3949 MAGGI DEVI

275519 JAGRATI  PATEL SHANKAR LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC81521 116.3949 YESKESHAR DEVI PATEL
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233614 PRABHU RAM JAT RAMPRATAP MALE OBC81522 116.3949 KAMLA DEVI

380928 SHOBHIT OM PRAKASH MALE OBC81523 116.3949 SARASWATI DEVI

494879 OMPRAKASH GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC81524 116.3949 DWARIKA DEVI

433216 BABLOO KUMAR MADAN CHAND MALE SC81525 116.3949 SITA

368021 KOMAL MEENA PRATAP LAL MEENA FEMALE ST81526 116.3949 SITA DEVI

308490 SHARMILA SHISHPAL FEMALE OBC81527 116.3949 MANSA DEVI

511049 MANISHA SINWAR KESHA RAM FEMALE OBC81528 116.3949 SHAYAR

507374 BHAWANI SINGH RAM SINGH MALE EWS81529 116.3768 LAD KANWAR

229115 RAGHUVEER BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC81530 116.3768 BIMLA

591014 RAJENDRA PRASAD PARMAR NAGA PARMAR MALE ST81531 116.3768 YESMAYA PARMAR

166798 ANIL KUMAR LAKHMI CHAND SAINI MALE OBC81532 116.3768 MUKTA DEVI

199955 DAULAT RAM RAM KHILADI MALE SC81533 116.3768 KAMALA DEVI

337166 MANISH RAISWAL GHANSHYAM RAISWAL MALE SC81534 116.3768 GEETA DEVI

389867 NANCHHI CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC81535 116.3768 NANA CHOUDHARY

556418 MOHAN LAL GURJAR SHYO NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC81536 116.3768 JARAW DEVI

249297 JAMNA LAL DHAKER SHANKER LAL DHAKER MALE OBC81537 116.3768 RAMI BAI

380988 ROHITASHWA KUMAR SAINI SHRIRAM SAINI MALE OBC81538 116.3768 BIMLA DEVI

146668 PRAKASH CHAND YADAV PRAHLAD RAM YADAV MALE OBC81539 116.3768 SURJI DEVI

579619 AMIT PANDYA VINOD KUMAR PANDYA MALE GEN81540 116.3768 YESSHANTA DEVI PANDYA

385524 HEMRAJ BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC81541 116.3768 LALEE DEVI

592045 DEEPAK SINGH PRABHAT SINGH MALE OBC81542 116.3768 YESRAJJU DEVI

344445 BUDDHI PRAKASH JEWARIYA SITA RAM JEWARIYA MALE SC81543 116.3768 KAMALA DEVI

471188 MUNESHI  MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST81544 116.3768 SANTRA DEVI MEENA

453577 CHINNA RAM NIMBA RAM MALE SC81545 116.3768 JETI DEVI

293917 HOSHIYAR NATH SIDDH BUDH MAL SIDDH MALE OBC81546 116.3768 KESHAR DEVI

357803 ANKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMBHAROSI MEENA MALE ST81547 116.3768 PRAKASHI DEVI

482189 SHYOJI LAL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST81548 116.3768 MEERA BAI

392028 SAPNA SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS81549 116.3768 MUNNI DEVI

379113 ABHISHEK HINGONIA NATHU RAM HINGONIA MALE SC81550 116.3768 BHANWARI DEVI

238609 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA DHANRAJ BAIRWA MALE SC81551 116.3768 SUMITRA DEVI

314276 HIMANSHU BAGOTIYA HEMRAJ BAGOTIYA MALE SC81552 116.3768 YESHODA DEVI

561223 RAMBILAS GURJAR REVADMAL GURJAR MALE MBC81553 116.3768 TEEJA DEVI

313717 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA DHARMVEER SINGH VERMA MALE OBC81554 116.3768 KRIPA DEVI

128138 SURYA SINGH GIRDHARI LAL MAHALA MALE OBC81555 116.3768 SANJYA DEVI

469750 THAKAR RAM HARMAN  RAM MALE OBC81556 116.3768 HIRI DEVI

346992 RAMVEER RAJU LAL MALE MBC81557 116.3768 DRO BAI

417599 MAHIR HUSSAIN SABIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC81558 116.3768 KHERUNNISA

178843 MANISH MALAV BABU LAL MALAV MALE OBC81559 116.3768 PUSHPA BAI

308389 SUKHWANT SINGH PARMJEET SINGH MALE SC81560 116.3768 BASANT KAUR

573326 REENA PATEL NANA LAL PATEL FEMALE OBC81561 116.3768 YESMANJU BAI

439964 KAMLESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC81562 116.3768 KALI DEVI

436978 RAJENDRA SINGH VISHAL SINGH MALE EWS81563 116.3768 KAMLA KANWAR

216566 RAMJAS JAT RAMDAYAL JAT MALE OBC81564 116.3768 NANDU DEVI

550736 SHANKAR LAL SEETA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC81565 116.3768 CHUNI DEVI

237770 RAM KANYA RATAN LAL FEMALE MBC81566 116.3768  DIVDHAPU BAI

220120 RAM RATAN BEGA RAM MALE OBC81567 116.3768 SANTOSH

573736 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN LAL MALE ST81568 116.3768 YESLAXMI DEVI

357409 JITENDRA KUMAR GURJAR JAISINGH GURJAR MALE MBC81569 116.3768 KAUSHLYA DEVI

358868 DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT HUKAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN81570 116.3768 SANTOSH KANWAR

265601 AYUSH KUMAR MEERWAL CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC81571 116.3768 CHHOTI DEVI

329217 SANJAY YADAV DHANNARAM YADAV MALE OBC81572 116.3768 DHAPHA DEVI

338415 ROSHNI MEENA SITA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST81573 116.3768 URMILA DEVI

443129 PREMA RAM SUKHA RAM MALE SC81574 116.3768 RESHMEE DEVI

200131 VISHNU SINGH HUKAM SINGH MALE OBC81575 116.3768 SHEELA DEVI

503127 KAMLESH LOCHHAB RAMRAGHUNATH MALE OBC81576 116.3768 GEETA DEVI

600241 NATHU LAL PATEL PEMJI PATEL MALE OBC81577 116.3768 YESNATHI PATEL

503590 SHALINI RAHAR RAMLAL VISHNOI FEMALE OBC81578 116.3768 SUNITA VISHNOI

404645 RAVI CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81579 116.3768 KAILASHI DEVI

383744 AJAY MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST81580 116.3768 SHANTI DEVI

376639 VIKASH KUMAR JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC81581 116.3768 VIMLA DEVI
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229760 KALU SINGH SHAKTI SINGH MALE EWS81582 116.3768 AMRITA KANWAR

385966 SACHIN RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC81583 116.3768 PREM DEVI

257090 SUNITA MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST81584 116.3768 SOMOTI DEVI

194764 RAJENDRA SAINI PREM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC81585 116.3768 MUKTI DEVI

204180 RAHUL SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC81586 116.3768 GUDDI DEVI

448068 SHRAVAN KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC81587 116.3768 LASEE DEVI

364358 SAJJAN KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST81588 116.3768 GOPALI DEVI

207033 LALCHAND NIRANJAN LAL MALE OBC81589 116.3768 SHANTI DEVI

147734 RAJENDRA JAT RAMESHWAR TALOD MALE OBC81590 116.3768 MANBHAR DEVI JAT

562968 DHARMRAJ SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC81591 116.3768 MANPHOOLI DEVI

183177 CHANDRA MOHAN KUSHWAH NANDKISHOR KUSHWAH MALE OBC81592 116.3768 RADHA BAI KUSHWAH

218097 MAINA SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS81593 116.3768 RAMU DEVI

157755 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA MOHAR PAL MEENA MALE ST81594 116.3768 UGANTI DEVI

187142 BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC81595 116.3768 TEEJON DEVI

345570 RAJKUMAR DHAKER LEKHRAJ DHAKER MALE OBC81596 116.3768 RENU DHAKER

278908 MAMTA RANI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE SC81597 116.3768 GEETA RANI

529707 SAYONI  TELI NARAYAN LAL TELI FEMALE OBC81598 116.3768 REKHA DEVI

200208 RAM KUMAR VASUDEV PRASAD MALE EWS81599 116.3768 LAJJA DEVI

391287 HEMRAJ LAMBA BHANWAR LAL LAMBA MALE OBC81600 116.3768 MEERA DEVI

442546 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY HIMTARAM MALE OBC81601 116.3768 PAPU DEVI

534257 MANISH KUMAR JATAV AMRIT LAL JATAV MALE SC81602 116.3768 PISTA DEVI JATAV

511268 AJEET HARDU RAM LAL MALE OBC81603 116.3768 PREM DEVI

305780 KASHISH VINOD KUMAR FEMALE GEN81604 116.3768 UMMA DEVI

470504 ASHOK SENVER RAMCHANDRA SENVER MALE OBC81605 116.3768 DEVI

537182 RANGEELI CHOUDHARY RAMOTAR JAT FEMALE OBC81606 116.3768 SULOCHNA DEVI

192483 SHRI RAM GURJAR MANI RAM MALE MBC81607 116.3768 BATTO DEVI

608537 ROHIT KUMAR MEWARA SURESH CHANDRA MALE OBC81608 116.3768 KHIMI DEVI

406690 JITENDRA KUMAR HADWANTA RAM MALE SC81609 116.3768 SUGANI DEVI

161145 RAJENDRA KANHEYA LAL MALE SC81610 116.3768 RESHAM

163549 ANISH KHAN RAMJAN KHAN MALE OBC81611 116.3768 JUBAIDA

379066 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAGHUNATH KUMHAR MALE OBC81612 116.3768 PHOOLMATI DEVI

289218 BHAJAN LAL RAMU RAM MALE OBC81613 116.3768 VIDYA DEVI

471337 ARTI MEENA RAJARAM MEENA FEMALE ST81614 116.3768 RANGO DEVI

199306 MANOJ BIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC81615 116.3768 BASANTI DEVI

233668 DEVKARAN CHARAN MADAN SINGH MALE OBC81616 116.3768 MUNNI KANWAR

185158 KIRAN KANWAR ABHAY RAJ SINGH FEMALE EWS81617 116.3768 SOBHA KANWAR

539537 PRIYANKA YADAV BIRBAL YADAV FEMALE OBC81618 116.3768 KAMALA DEVI

620426 PRIYANKA MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC81619 116.3768 HEERA DEVI

380994 MAHENDRA CHHABA MULCHAND CHHABA MALE OBC81620 116.3768 KAMLA DEVI

618058 PARMILA BALBEER FEMALE OBC81621 116.3768 MANJU DEVI

432556 MAHENDRA SINGH AASHU SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS81622 116.3768 GATU DEVI

508787 KIRAN RUPA RAM FEMALE OBC81623 116.3768 NIRMALA

276815 PRAVEEN SINGH SISODIYA ISHWAR SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN81624 116.3768 YESGENDU KANWAR

194988 RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY NIROTTAM MALE OBC81625 116.3768 RAJKUMARI

346799 ABHISHEK SERAWAT KISHAN LAL SERAWAT MALE OBC81626 116.3768 KAMALA DEVI

220472 RADHESHYAM GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC81627 116.3768 SITA DEVI

159169 ALKESH MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST81628 116.3768 AMRI DEVI

508083 POOJA CHOUDHARY RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC81629 116.3768 GUDDI

228784 HABEEB KHAN CHHINPA RAZZAK KHAN MALE OBC81630 116.3587 SAVITRI BANO

140704 SURESH KUMAR GARHWAL HARLAL SINGH MALE OBC81631 116.3587 EXMCHHOTI DEVI

515249 NARPAT JALWANIYA PUNA RAM MALE SC81632 116.3587 SUKHIYA DEVI

417734 PUNIT KUMAR GUPTA JAGDISH CHAND GUPTA MALE EWS81633 116.3587 MANJULATA

143434 BHAGWAN SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC81634 116.3587 PREM DEVI

307943 PARMOD KUMAR JAGDISH PARSAD MALE OBC81635 116.3587 SUKHI DEVI

375069 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT MANGI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC81636 116.3587 BHANWARI DEVI

248562 NARENDRA KUMAR KHATIK BHERU LAL KHATIK MALE SC81637 116.3587 DEOU BAI

595165 LAV KUMAR SINGH RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH MALE GEN81638 116.3587 NARENDRA KUNWAR

244441 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT BHERU LAL MALE OBC81639 116.3587 PREM DEVI

586961 MAHESH BUNKAR RAMESH CHANDRA BUNKAR MALE SC81640 116.3587 YESLALITA BUNKAR

248374 RAJ LAKSHMI KUMAWAT KALU RAM FEMALE OBC81641 116.3587 BHAGWANI DEVI
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238438 SITARAM KAHAR MOHAN LAL KAHAR MALE OBC81642 116.3587 GANESHI BAI

288703 MAHESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC81643 116.3587 NIMA DEVI

530870 ASHISH PANCHOLI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN81644 116.3587 SUMITRA SHARMA

305580 SURENDER SAHARAN MANIRAM SAHARAN MALE OBC81645 116.3587 GEETA DEVI

393541 RAVI KUMAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC81646 116.3587 MURTI DEVI

470906 LEKHRAM MEENA SIYA RAM MEENA MALE ST81647 116.3587 VIRMA BAI MEENA

598912 NITESH KALAL RAMCHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC81648 116.3587 YESGEETA KALAL

224541 RAKESH KUMAR NORANG LAL MALE OBC81649 116.3587 SHANTI DEVI

432337 MAHESH PATEL CHAUTHA RAM PATEL MALE OBC81650 116.3587 SAYARI DEVI

596605 KOMAL KUMAR JAIN SATYDEV MAHATMA MALE EWS81651 116.3587 CHANDANBALA JAIN

283277 URMILA SWAMI BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC81652 116.3587 HEERA DEVI

493390 RAHUL VISHVAKRAMA RADHESHYAM MALE OBC81653 116.3587 SUGAN BAI

327670 RAJENDRA YADAV KALURAM YADAV MALE OBC81654 116.3587 MUKHI DEVI

452026 RAWAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT UMMED SINGH MALE EWS81655 116.3587 MADHU DEVI

434595 JASRAJ MOHAN RAM MALE OBC81656 116.3587 RAMPYARI DEVI

323944 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA PRABHU DAYAL VERMA MALE SC81657 116.3587 LAXMI DEVI

237575 PUKHARAJ GOCHER BHAWANI LAL GOCHER MALE MBC81658 116.3587 RAM MURTI GOCHER

470202 MONIKA JAKHAR AMARA RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC81659 116.3587 LEELA DEVI

372168 SHIVANI MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST81660 116.3587 UGANTI DEVI

473641 VARSHA SHARMA JANARDAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS81661 116.3587 LAKSHMI DEVI SHARMA

334468 NEEKESH KUMAR BHOORA MALE SC81662 116.3587 VIMLESH DEVI

247467 PRAMILA DHAKER ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC81663 116.3587 MANJU BAI

262739 SHIKHA KHANDELWAL PRAKASH BABU KHANDELWAL FEMALE EWS81664 116.3587 MAYA DEVI

182547 NIKITA KUMARI MEENA PREM CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST81665 116.3587 SAVITRI BAI

602601 GAURAV SUTHAR VASUDEV JI MALE OBC81666 116.3587 YESVEENA DEVI

231206 MOHIT NADHANI PAWAN KUMAR NADHANI MALE EWS81667 116.3587 NIRMALA DEVI

510745 RAHUL CHAUHAN SONA RAM MALE SC81668 116.3587 ANNA DEVI

223648 BHAGWAN SIDDH SAWANT NATH SIDDH MALE OBC81669 116.3587 ONKARI DEVI

307331 MAHENDER MADAN KHALIYA MALE OBC81670 116.3587 SANTOSH

351646 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC81671 116.3587 HEERA DEVI

222280 RAKESH TADA BHANWAR LAL TADA MALE OBC81672 116.3587 SANTOSH

342634 MADHU KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC81673 116.3587 NIRMALA DEVI

249046 GIRISH MEENA NAND LAL MEENA MALE ST81674 116.3587 YESRUPA DEVI

567376 SUNAINA PALIWAL BANSHI LAL PALIWAL FEMALE EWS81675 116.3587 YESVIDHYA PALIWAL

192402 DHARAM VEER SINGH KUSHWAH BHURI SINGH MALE OBC81676 116.3406 SONDEI

281240 SUNIL KUMAR JAY SINGH CHAHAR MALE OBC81677 116.3406 SUMITRA DEVI

386064 VIJAYENDRA KUMAR JAT MADAN MOHAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81678 116.3406 NATHI DEVI

128200 VINOD KUMAR BHARGAV BODU RAM BHARGAV MALE OBC81679 116.3406 KANCHAN DEVI

418161 SATISH KUMAR SONI SOHAN LAL MALE OBC81680 116.3406 SHYAMA BAI

234428 SONU KUMAR SEN OM PRAKASH SEN MALE OBC81681 116.3406 CHANDA BAI

302597 VIJENDER KUMAR DALE SINGH KUMHAR MALE OBC81682 116.3406 BHATERI DEVI

291171 SURENDER KUMAR BHOOPRAM MALE OBC81683 116.3406 ROSHANI DEVI

382847 HEMANT KUMAR DHAKAR SURESH CHAND DHAKAR MALE OBC81684 116.3406 INDRA DHAKAR

490728 TEJ SINGH MADAN LAL MALE SC81685 116.3406 RAMKANYA DEVI

436483 MANOHAR SUTHAR JETHA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC81686 116.3406 SEETA DEVI

166898 SUNIL KUMAVAT RAMAWATAR KUMAVAT MALE OBC81687 116.3406 GEETA DEVI

504054 PRAHLAD RAM DEEPA RAM MALE OBC81688 116.3406 RADHA DEVI

185125 SOHANI HARU RAM FEMALE OBC81689 116.3406 PALU DEVI

135493 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE OBC81690 116.3406 VIMALA DEVI

533690 EKTA BAI BAIRWA BACHHU LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC81691 116.3406 RAMESHAWARI

462223 NASU RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC81692 116.3406 HARKHOO

523677 SHIVRATAN TELI PANNA LAL TELI MALE OBC81693 116.3406 RAMU DEVI

368256 RAMSINGH CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81694 116.3406 MANVAR DEVI

187780 HASTI MAL KESA RAM MALE SC81695 116.3406 TIPU DEVI

392894 DEVENDRA KUMAR MOURYA SURESH KUMAR MOURYA MALE SC81696 116.3406 BADAM DEVI MOURYA

535635 MAN SINGH GURJAR NAIN JI GURJAR MALE MBC81697 116.3406 BIRAMA DEVI

475793 BANSHI LAL MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST81698 116.3406 DWARKA BAI

185199 INDRA SUJANA RAM FEMALE OBC81699 116.3406 ALACHI DEVI

538823 MOHAMMED SALIM MOHAMMED ARSHED MALE OBC81700 116.3406 SAHIMA BANO

447468 LALIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHANKAR RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81701 116.3406 PRAMILA
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149522 DINESH CHOUDHARY GOVIND RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81702 116.3406 JAMNA DEVI

355787 VINOD KUMAR YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC81703 116.3406 SPBIMLA DEVI

457260 KISHAN LAL BANSHI LAL MALE OBC81704 116.3406 SATKI DEVI

630992 REENA KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC81705 116.3406 SHARMILA DEVI

266595 SANJAY DUTT RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR MALE SC81706 116.3406 GUDDI DEVI

292727 MANJEET SINGH NEHARA SANWAR MAL MALE OBC81707 116.3406 CHHOTU DEVI

601743 DEEPESH PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81708 116.3406 MANJU DEVI

163596 SEEMA SAINI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC81709 116.3406 BANARSI DEVI

521777 RAVINDRA NAYAK PRABHULAL NAYAK MALE SC81710 116.3406 YESGENDA BAI

400377 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST81711 116.3406 KALAWATI MEENA

548328 ASHA KANWAR PRAHLAD SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS81712 116.3406 RAMESH KANWAR

265703 LAKHANTI KUMARI MEENA RATTIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST81713 116.3406 NARANGI DEVI

429674 KALIKA KUMARI RAKESH KUAMR FEMALE OBC81714 116.3406 SHUSHILA DEVI

436188 JALARAM BISHNOI MOHAN RAM MALE OBC81715 116.3406 DAKHU DEVI

466144 SUMITRA DHADHIYA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE OBC81716 116.3406 INDU DEVI

616904 SANTOSH YADAV RAMU RAM FEMALE OBC81717 116.3406 RUKMA

203796 DILEEP KUMAR GORDHAN MALE OBC81718 116.3406 VEENA DEVI

517901 Jitesh Sapela Megha Ram MALE SC81719 116.3406 TULSI DEVI

183715 MANISHA SAINI PREM CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC81720 116.3406 GAYATRI BAI

622740 MAINA KUMARI AMARA RAM FEMALE SC81721 116.3406 ANCHI DEVI

228260 RATAN DAN CHARAN RUGHNATH DAN MALE OBC81722 116.3406 SANTU KANWAR

205890 TEJNA SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA FEMALE GEN81723 116.3406 SEEMA SHARMA

448707 BHAJAN LAL BISHNOI RAMU RAM MALE OBC81724 116.3406 BHANWARI DEVI

125822 CHETAN BAKSHI RAM MALE OBC81725 116.3406 BHANWARI DEVI

610009 NITIKA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE SC81726 116.3406 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

183307 JITENDRA MEHTA PRAKASH CHAND MALE OBC81727 116.3406 SHANTI BAI

533847 SADHANA GUPTA MAN MOHAN GUPTA FEMALE EWS81728 116.3406 MITHLESH GUPTA

184285 PRADEEP KUMAR NAGAR SATYA NARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC81729 116.3406 SANTOSH BAI

555481 JEETRAM GURJAR NAND LAL GURJAR MALE MBC81730 116.3406 SEETA DEVI

326974 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI MOHAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC81731 116.3406 GINIYA DEVI

464872 SUNIL KUMAR GEHLOT LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC81732 116.3406 MEERA

390589 VIKAS YADAV LALCHAND YADAV MALE OBC81733 116.3406 RAJU DEVI

236071 DILKHUSH MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST81734 116.3406 INDRA DEVI

198890 POOJA KUMARI GOPICHAND FEMALE OBC81735 116.3406 MEERA DEVI

434296 LALIT KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE SC81736 116.3406 VIMLA DEVI

303234 YASHVENDER MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS81737 116.3406 REKHA

617963 SEEMA PEMA RAM GADHWAL FEMALE OBC81738 116.3406 PAPPU DEVI

448537 PRAVEEN KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE SC81739 116.3406 NOJI DEVI

219304 HANSRAJ GODARA DALARAM MALE OBC81740 116.3406 BHANWARI DEVI

436149 SANJAY MEGHWAL CHAMPA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC81741 116.3406 GEETA DEVI

202983 NABAB SINGH SUBADHDEE MALE MBC81742 116.3406 LEELA DEVI

302283 SANJAY SAINI MAHADEV PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC81743 116.3406 ROSHNI

204519 PAVAN UDHAM SINGH MALE OBC81744 116.3406 SEEMA

124790 NAVAL KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC81745 116.3406 MUNI DEVI

351201 Mevaram Gurjar RAM KUNWAR GURJAR MALE MBC81746 116.3406 PHOOLI DEVI

350133 KANIKA SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA FEMALE EWS81747 116.3406 INDRA SHARMA

409625 JASRAJ SHIV LAL MALE EWS81748 116.3406 VIRA DEVI

409335 BHAWESH KUMAR JANGID TANU RAM MALE OBC81749 116.3406 DEEPU DEVI

196444 VISHAKHA KUMARI SADHURAM FEMALE SC81750 116.3406 SANGEETA

453740 VINOD BALDEV RAM MALE SC81751 116.3406 MASTOURI

159442 JUBEDEEN KHAN MUBBAR KHAN MALE OBC81752 116.3406 IJJA BANO

188902 SHRAWAN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC81753 116.3406 RUKHMANI DEVI

210917 ANJALI DHAKER RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC81754 116.3406 BADAM DEVI

235459 TRILOK KUMAR RATHOR VANI SHANKER RATHOR MALE OBC81755 116.3406 SANTOSH BAI

447881 MAHIPAL SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS81756 116.3406 DURGA KANWAR

325289 DEEPAK BAIRWA BABU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC81757 116.3406 URMILA DEVI

468399 SAHDEV PARSA RAM MALE OBC81758 116.3406 PUSHPA DEVI

539719 VINOD CHARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC81759 116.3406 SUBITA DEVI

597652 RAMESH KUMAR SUTHAR KISHAN LAL SUTHAR MALE GEN81760 116.3406 YESKAMLA BAI

257741 RAHUL KUMAR BAISLA SARDAR SINGH BAISLA MALE MBC81761 116.3406 TARA DEVI
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378608 MAMTA KUMARI SHARMA RAM SVROOP SHARMA FEMALE EWS81762 116.3225 KOSHLYA DIVE SHARMA

206692 GOVIND SHARMA RAM KISHAN MALE EWS81763 116.3225 VIMALA DEVI

184808 BHARAT SINGH MEENA GOPI CHAND MEENA MALE ST81764 116.3225 GITA BAI

286335 MUKESH KUMAR BRIJLAL MALE SC81765 116.3225 RADHA DEVI

504365 RAM PAL DEENA RAM MALE SC81766 116.3225 JARAV DEVI

398955 NARESH KUMAR BUNKAR GIRDHARI LAL BUNKAR MALE SC81767 116.3225 CHHOTI DEVI

307752 Rohitash Magharam MALE OBC81768 116.3225 DHAPA DEVI

234277 MULA RAM MEGHWAL SUKHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC81769 116.3225 BADHU

452872 RAM LAL MUNDEL JAGDISH MUNDEL MALE OBC81770 116.3225 RAMESHVRI

628104 LALIT SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA MALE EWS81771 116.3225 DROPTI SHARMA

124345 KISHOR KUMAR SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC81772 116.3225 PHOOLI DEVI

429887 SANDEEP GURJAR RAM SWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC81773 116.3225 SUMITRA DEVI

484366 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC81774 116.3225 LAKHAN BAI

186382 SANWARI BISHNOI B R JANI FEMALE OBC81775 116.3225 SHANTI DEVI

493915 SURAJMAL PATIDAR BABU LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC81776 116.3225 RAMSURTA BAI

505786 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS81777 116.3225 GEETA DEVI

267233 SORABH KUMAR VIDHOLIYA RAKESH KUMAR VIDHOLIYA MALE EWS81778 116.3225 RMA VIDHOLIYA

143013 SUSHIL KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MALE SC81779 116.3225 SHANTI DEVI

362981 VISHNU KUMAR VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA MALE SC81780 116.3225 RAJU DEVI

365509 DEENDYAL PRAJAPATI GIRRAJ PRAJAPATI MALE OBC81781 116.3225 PHOOL VATI DEVI

552735 LAXMAN KUMAR RAIGAR HANSRAJ RAIGAR MALE SC81782 116.3225 NYALI DEVI

593741 SURAJ BHAN NINAMA MOHAN LAL NINAMA MALE ST81783 116.3225 YESBASANTI NINAMA

478339 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR HANS RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC81784 116.3225 RUKMANI DEVI

479438 KIRODI LAL MEENA JAYNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST81785 116.3225 RAMHARI MEENA

285228 RAMESH KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC81786 116.3225 BHAGVANTI DEVI

187359 VIMLA NATHU RAM FEMALE OBC81787 116.3225 PARMESHWARI

221911 BHARAT RAM KESHARA RAM MALE OBC81788 116.3225 RAMPYARI DEVI

610279 RAHUL JARMAN SINGH MALE SC81789 116.3225 RAJBALA

447696 PREM SUKH CHOUDHARY ARJUN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81790 116.3225 SANTOSH DEVI

268910 RAVI KUMAR TAUMAR RAMESH SINGH TAUMAR MALE MBC81791 116.3225 BATTO DEVI

179293 DEEPANSHU KHANDELWAL SHIV PRASAD MALE EWS81792 116.3225 GAYATRI GUPTA

527596 GOPAL KUMAWAT ONKAR LAL MALE OBC81793 116.3225 KAILASHI DEVI

379097 SUNITA MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST81794 116.3225 KALI DEVI

335441 KAMLESH KUMAR BAIRWA KADURAM BAIRWA MALE SC81795 116.3225 KISTURI DEVI

136556 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SHISH RAM YADAV MALE OBC81796 116.3225 JHIMLI DEVI

254219 PRIYANKA HAWA SINGH FEMALE OBC81797 116.3225 RATANA DEVI

605028 PAWAN SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC81798 116.3225 NEETU DEVI

541826 HANSA RATAN LAL FEMALE OBC81799 116.3225 KAMALA DEVI

305408 PAWAN KUMAR DEVILAL MALE SC81800 116.3225 MAMTA DEVI

350961 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAMESH VAR MALE MBC81801 116.3225 NIMMO DEVI

620112 HARISH KUMAR GOPAL LAL MALE OBC81802 116.3225 KISANI DEVI

528321 AJAY BISHNOI PADMA RAM MALE OBC81803 116.3225 VIMALA DEVI

231263 RAMDAYAL SINWAR GOPA RAM SINWAR MALE OBC81804 116.3225 SANTU DEVI

225283 ASHOK KUMAR BHARATA RAM MALE OBC81805 116.3225 PATASHI

533795 REENA MEENA RAMKHILARI MEENA FEMALE ST81806 116.3225 FORANTI DEVI

266716 REENA KUMARI MEENA MUTHRA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST81807 116.3225 BHAUNTI DEVI

583133 HEMANG DANGAR JAYANTILAL DANGAR MALE OBC81808 116.3225 YESUMA DANGAR

142961 MOHAMMED SHOAIB SUBAN KHAN MALE OBC81809 116.3225 SAYARA BANO

482156 PAWAN MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST81810 116.3225 MAUSAMI BAI

365859 SOHAN LAL YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV MALE OBC81811 116.3225 MEWA DEVI

361393 MOHAN LAL SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC81812 116.3225 DHAPPO DEVI

224773 DEVA RAM JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC81813 116.3225 GEETA DEVI

596096 LOKESH FANAT NATHU LAL FANAT MALE ST81814 116.3225 YESMANGLI DEVI

528986 BHAVNA SONI PRAKASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC81815 116.3225 NEETA SONI

314936 MUKESH KUMAR HEERALAL GURJAR MALE MBC81816 116.3225 BIMALA DEVI

183508 BALMUKAND KUMHAR RADHE SHYAM KUMHAR MALE OBC81817 116.3225 GUDDI BAI

133275 RAKESH KESHA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC81818 116.3225 RAJU DEVI

341868 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV BHARAT MAL YADAV MALE OBC81819 116.3225 GEETA DEVI

433080 PUNJRAJ SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS81820 116.3225 SUWA KANWAR

523372 VINOD KUMAR DAMAMI GOPAL LAL DAMAMI MALE SC81821 116.3225 YESSHYAMA BAI
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510667 PREM SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS81822 116.3225 BLVKAMALA KANWAR

564856 JITENDAR KUMAR SAINI RATTI RAM SAINI MALE OBC81823 116.3225 BEENA DEVI

240179 PARDEEP YOGI RAMESH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC81824 116.3225 UMA DEVI

343752 SAKSHI SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA FEMALE EWS81825 116.3225 NEERU SHARMA

291617 SUSHMITA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC81826 116.3225 MAYA DEVI

448180 VAIBHAV SINGH BHATI CHANDAN SINGH BHATI MALE OBC81827 116.3225 DEEPIKA

245410 SAHIL HUSSAIN MANSURI FAROOK HUSSAIN MALE OBC81828 116.3225 BISMILLA BEGAM

564911 RAMKUSH MEENA RAMSAHAY MEENA MALE ST81829 116.3225 GULAB DEVI MEENA

379551 YASH SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS81830 116.3225 USHA SHARMA

407023 DHAN SINGH DERAWAR SINGH MALE EWS81831 116.3225 SAMAND KANWAR

174998 GUNJAN PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR FEMALE OBC81832 116.3225 YESSHARMILA DEVI

504788 DIPENDRA SINGH JABBAR SINGH MALE EWS81833 116.3225 BIRJU KANWAR

345016 VIKAS RAMESH KUMAR MALE MBC81834 116.3225 KRISHANA DEVI

507171 KARAN KHANDELWAL SUNIL KUMAR KHANDELWAL MALE EWS81835 116.3225 SAROJ KHANDELWAL

182042 PANKAJ TETWAL BHAGWAN LAL TETWAL MALE SC81836 116.3225 SPCHANDRA KALA

253036 PINKI KARWA INDERA CHAND KARWA FEMALE OBC81837 116.3225 KAMALA DEVI

390020 SAHIL KUMAR VIDYADHAR MALE OBC81838 116.3225 VIMLA DEVI

403421 MAHESH MIROTHA RAJU LAL MIROTHA MALE SC81839 116.3225 LALI DEVI

158625 HIMANSHU KAKKAD RAJENDRA PRASAD KAKKAD MALE SC81840 116.3225 GEETA DEVI

540494 SUNITA BENIWAL RAMESWAR LAL FEMALE OBC81841 116.3225 GANPATI DEVI

390617 KAMAL MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST81842 116.3225 KANTA DEVI

503036 ASHARAM GURJAR RAMCHARAN GURJAR MALE MBC81843 116.3225 BEENA DEVI

623082 PREETI SHARMA GIRDHAR GOPAL FEMALE GEN81844 116.3225 MANJU SHARMA

301940 RAVI KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC81845 116.3225 LAJWANTI

369791 YOGITA MATHUR RAKESH MATUR FEMALE EWS81846 116.3225 SUNITA MATHUR

188165 PEERARAM HARI SINGH MALE OBC81847 116.3225 JHIMMA DEVI

620740 LICHHMA MADAN LAL BIJARNIYA FEMALE OBC81848 116.3225 SANTOSH

619946 SUNIL BAWARI KALU RAM MALE SC81849 116.3225 DHANNA DEVI

593401 BHARAT SINGH RAO SHAMBHU SINGH RAO MALE OBC81850 116.3225 YESCHANDA KUNWAR

622161 MANISH CHOYAL BHERU RAM MALE OBC81851 116.3225 GEETA DEVI

163648 HARVINDRA SINGH RAN SINGH MALE OBC81852 116.3225 KRISHANA DEVI

126311 BHARAT SINWAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC81853 116.3225 SHARDA DEVI

351122 NEERAJ TAILOR BABU LAL TAILOR MALE OBC81854 116.3225 PINKI DEVI TAILOR

199974 RAHUL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC81855 116.3225 LAXMAN KAUR

456944 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAYNARAYAN MALE SC81856 116.3043 JAMNA DEVI

339733 NAVEEN KUMAR SHANKER LAL MALE OBC81857 116.3043 MALI DEVI

168525 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS81858 116.3043 URMILA SHARMA

359898 VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA MEGHRAJ GUPTA MALE EWS81859 116.3043 LAXMI DEVI

413140 LEKHRAJ VERMA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC81860 116.3043 DHAPU BAI

123221 YASHPAL PARODA RAM KUMAR PARODA MALE OBC81861 116.3043 MADHU DEVI

461567 SAROJ JOSHI LALIT KISHORE FEMALE EWS81862 116.3043 TRIVENI JOSHI

364732 POONAM SWAMI GOVIND LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC81863 116.3043 KAUSHALYA DEVI

584302 INDER LAL DANGI BHIMRAJ DANGI MALE OBC81864 116.3043 YESBHURI DEVI

364181 PRAHLAD MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST81865 116.3043 NARAYANI DEVI MEENA

322536 BHOOR SINGH DHARM SINGH MALE SC81866 116.3043 PREM DEVI

314825 DHARMENDRA SINGH GURJAR NIHAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC81867 116.3043 RAMRATI DEVI

463939 ARUN CHOUDHARY CHHAILARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81868 116.3043 DHANI DEVI

615913 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS81869 116.3043 SAROJ DEVI SHARMA

563062 RAMESHWAR GURJAR LADU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC81870 116.3043 AYODHYA DEVI

206479 RAJKUMAR KATARA NEMICHAND KATARA MALE EWS81871 116.3043 JANKI DEVI

610184 BHARTI SWAMI KARTAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC81872 116.3043 LAXMI DEVI

427809 ROHITASH KUMAR BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC81873 116.3043 MANOHARI DEVI

130884 HANUMAN RAM KISHANA RAM MALE OBC81874 116.3043 RADHA DEVI

137577 HANUMAN KUMAWAT CHEETAR MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC81875 116.3043 RATNI DEVI

609154 SUDAMA KUMHAR LATTU RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC81876 116.3043 ANCHI DEVI

298274 VED PRAKASH JUGAL KISHOR MALE EWS81877 116.3043 UMA DEVI

525736 LALIT GURJAR BANSHI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC81878 116.3043 SUNDER BAI

398452 DEVRAJ CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81879 116.3043 PREM DEVI

231422 ASHOK SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE GEN81880 116.3043 DAKHU KANWAR

243087 NAJIYA PARVEEN SAIYAD FAKRU ALI SAIYAD FEMALE OBC81881 116.3043 NAPHISA BEGAM
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339260 GHANSHYAM DHAKRWAL GOPAL LAL MALE OBC81882 116.3043 MOHANI DEVI

252935 JYOTI SHARMA RAMCHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS81883 116.3043 SAROJ

307653 ASHOK KUMAR BHARAT SINGH MALE SC81884 116.3043 RAJBALA

237353 VIRENDRA MAHAVER DEVI SHANKER MALE SC81885 116.3043 URMILA BAI

375984 AMIT KUMAR DALIP SINGH MALE OBC81886 116.3043 SARITA DEVI

446347 PRAVIN KUMAR BHOOPAT LAL MALE OBC81887 116.3043 PARMESHWARI DEVI

494112 RAMAWATAR NAGAR DEVISHANKAR NAGAR MALE OBC81888 116.3043 DWARIKA BAI NAGAR

464016 HIMTA RAM LUMBA RAM MALE OBC81889 116.3043 AMRU DEVI

420790 JYOTI GARWA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC81890 116.3043 BHATERI DEVI

331062 RAMLAKHAN VIDHYARAM MALE MBC81891 116.3043 ANGURI DEVI

283772 SUNIL VIKRAM BENIWAL MALE OBC81892 116.3043 RAJBALA

419084 MANJU DHAYAL VIDYADHAR DHAYAL FEMALE OBC81893 116.3043 SEETA DEVI

134617 GOVERDHAN JAT HARIRAM JAT MALE OBC81894 116.3043 BALI DEVI

307367 ASHOK KUMAR SANT LAL MALE OBC81895 116.3043 SEETA DEVI

309666 PAWAN REGAR SHYOCHAND REGAR MALE SC81896 116.3043 SHARDA DEVI

284192 NARENDRA SHISHRAM MALE OBC81897 116.3043 SHAKUNTALA

550082 GOPAL KUMAR JAGDISH JI MALE OBC81898 116.3043 YESSHAKUNTALA

238713 SITA RAM MEGHWAL GOVERDHAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC81899 116.3043 MANBHAR BAI

226219 HEMRAJ SOHAN LAL MALE SC81900 116.3043 SHARDA DEVI

408600 YASHPAL SINGH RATNU RAJENDRA SINGH RATNU MALE OBC81901 116.3043 DARIYA KANWER

227496 KOMAL GANDER BULAKI RAM FEMALE SC81902 116.3043 NEETU DEVI

546592 Pooja Kumari Hemraj Meel FEMALE OBC81903 116.3043 CHHOTI DEVI

143099 MUKESH KUMAR DHAKARWAL GANPAT RAM DHAKARWAL MALE OBC81904 116.3043 SOHANI DEVI

559712 SEETA BAI CHOUDHARY HARINARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC81905 116.3043  DIVTULSA DEVI

465782 DHANNA RAM SUJA RAM MALE OBC81906 116.3043 JAMANA DEVI

248010 SHANKAR LAL REGAR HEMRAJ REGAR MALE SC81907 116.3043 NATHII BAI

132037 SUBHASH CHAND BAJIA CHHITAR MAL BAJIYA MALE OBC81908 116.3043 PREM DEVI

490350 HEMANT PUSHPCHAND MALE SC81909 116.3043 KALAVTI

605673 GOVIND RAM DEWASI POKARRAM MALE MBC81910 116.3043 JATU DEVI

615638 NISHA KUMARI LAL SINGH FEMALE GEN81911 116.3043 LDCPMANGEJ KANWAR

179895 REKHA KUMARI MEENA JAWAHARLAL MEENA FEMALE ST81912 116.3043 GAYTREE BAI

338075 RAMSINGH YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC81913 116.3043 MEERA YADAV

464852 HANWANT SINGH SHRENI DAN MALE OBC81914 116.3043 KANCHAN KANWAR

256694 POOJA SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC81915 116.3043 CHHOTI DEVI

315948 VISHAL BHARDWAJ KAMAL RAJ SHARMA MALE GEN81916 116.3043 MANORMA SHARMA

386923 RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY RAMKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC81917 116.3043 LALI DEVI

515254 SURAJ KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE EWS81918 116.3043 DURGA DEVI

409766 ABHISHEK PARIHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC81919 116.3043 CHANDRAKANTA

607591 KARAN SINGH SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC81920 116.3043 MAINA DEVI

172125 RAJENDRA PRAJAPAT KHEM CHAND MALE OBC81921 116.3043 OMVATI

523812 MUKESH SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC81922 116.3043 MEENA DEVI

156824 UMESH KUMAR GAUR NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS81923 116.3043 VIMLA GAUR

153360 KULDEEP KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC81924 116.3043 MAHA DEI

454865 SUNIL NEMARAM MALE SC81925 116.3043 KANWARAI

360604 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC81926 116.3043 JAL BAI

252673 SANTOSH SAHARAN DOLAT RAM SAHARAN FEMALE OBC81927 116.3043 TEEJA DEVI

392415 VANDANA KANWAR VIJENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC81928 116.3043 SUNITA DEVI

618648 ANITA DEVI NARAYAN RAM FEMALE OBC81929 116.3043 CHUNNI DEVI

239362 ARJUN MEENA FOKHAR LAL MALE ST81930 116.3043 BHULI BAI

578801 MAYUR KUMAR VYAS ASHOK VYAS MALE GEN81931 116.3043 YESHEERA DEVI

453783 MINAXI HARI RAM FEMALE OBC81932 116.3043 SOHANI DEVI

310998 MUKESH KUMAR MANPHOOL RAM MALE SC81933 116.3043 BIMLA DEVI

130033 KHUSHI RAM VAISHNAV BHAG CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC81934 116.3043 SAVITRI DEVI

347151 DEEPAK YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV MALE OBC81935 116.3043 PREM DEVI

621580 AADIL AGWAN MEHBOOB AGWAN MALE OBC81936 116.3043 MARIYAM AGWAN

455201 PRAKASH SHOU BHANWAR LAL SHOU MALE OBC81937 116.3043 SITA DEVI

540916 SATPALI CHHOTU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC81938 116.3043 BIMLA DEVI

578751 ASHISH TANK BANSI LAL TANK MALE OBC81939 116.3043 MUNNA DEVI

509046 MANISH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC81940 116.3043 PARMA DEVI

363495 KISHAN BUNKAR MOHAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC81941 116.3043 MANGAL DEVI
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388821 MADAN LAL MEENA HANUMAN SHAY MEENA MALE ST81942 116.3043 CHANDI DEVI

369759 TARA CHAND MAHAWAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR MALE SC81943 116.3043 GUDDI DEVI

192123 PRIYANSHU SIKARWAR SANJAY SIKARWAR MALE EWS81944 116.3043 GUDIYA SIKARWAR

325799 MINAKSHI KADWASALA RAMCHANDRA KADWASALA FEMALE OBC81945 116.3043 HEERA DEVI

121954 DEENU GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC81946 116.3043 KAMLA GURJAR

448224 JALAM SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS81947 116.3043 MUMAL KANWAR

292803 SURENDER KUMAR SHARVAN KUMAR MALE SC81948 116.3043 SEEMA DEVI

565345 KEDAR PRAJAPAT PAPPU PRAJAPAT MALE OBC81949 116.3043 HEERA DEVI

363821 KAVITA BAIRWA RAMAWTAR BAIRWA FEMALE SC81950 116.3043 MAMTA DEVI

506828 MUKESH BALDEV RAM MALE SC81951 116.3043 BAU DEVI

586897 RAJESH PATEL LALSHANKAR PATEL MALE ST81952 116.3043 YESSHILPA DEVI

416823 ASHOK KUMAR SEN HAJARI LAL SEN MALE OBC81953 116.3043 SUGAN BAI

443942 SURESH LIKHMA RAM MALE OBC81954 116.3043 NEEMBU

218674 BHANWARLAL PEMARAM MALE OBC81955 116.3043 GUMANI DEVI

192128 LAVKUSH DHAKED RAMDAS MALE OBC81956 116.3043 SITA DEVI

220801 KHUSHI SONI UMESH KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC81957 116.3043 CHANDA SONI

320416 ROHIT SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC81958 116.3043 MANJU DEVI

593803 PARVAT SINGH MEGHWAL UDAI LAL MALE SC81959 116.3043 YESRUPA BAI

221862 RAVINDRA GODARA RAMESHWARLAL GODARA MALE OBC81960 116.3043 SHIVA DEVI

535177 KOMAL MEENA NANJI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST81961 116.3043 BABUDI DEVI

566481 MAYARAM GURJAR DEVKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC81962 116.3043 MANOHAR DEVI

628255 MAHUL SINGH SITARAM MALE MBC81963 116.3043 SAVITRI

406252 TARUN KUMAR PRAGA RAM MALE OBC81964 116.3043 PEMU DEVI

209535 ANJANI MALI BHANWAR LAL MALI FEMALE OBC81965 116.3043 NARBADA DEVI MALI

135422 LOKESH DHETARWAL RAMNIWAS MALE OBC81966 116.3043 GENNI DEVI

146279 NITESH SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC81967 116.3043 VIMALA DEVI

434615 AFJAL KHAN SIKANDAR KHAN MALE OBC81968 116.3043 MAKSUDAN BANO

298704 SHARWAN RAM GANESHA RAM MALE OBC81969 116.3043 KABBU DEVI

612169 POORAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS81970 116.2862 GULAB KANWAR

261521 NARESH KUMAR DAUTANIYA RAMJI LAL DAUTANIYA MALE SC81971 116.2862 LAXMI DEVI

563569 AKHIL KANT SHARMA PRITHVI RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS81972 116.2862 KRISHNA SHARMA

389947 KHUSHBOO MURAD KHAN FEMALE OBC81973 116.2862  DIVCHAND BIBI

251808 ANIL KUMAR BEGAR LIKHAMI CHAND MALE SC81974 116.2862 RAMAWATI DEVI

399930 DILEEP SINGH GURJAR HARGUN SINGH MALE MBC81975 116.2862 SUPEDI

536311 RAMKILA MEENA LAJJARAM MEENA FEMALE ST81976 116.2862 RAMPYARI MEENA

351191 MAHENDRA KUMAR BALAI JAGDEESH CHANDRA BALAI MALE SC81977 116.2862 PARWATI  DEVI BALAI

407024 RITU RAJ RATNOO MAGRAJ RATNOO MALE OBC81978 116.2862 SURAJ KANWAR

410642 SANGEETA MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC81979 116.2862 PYARI DEVI

345260 MANSINGH BAIRWA CHIRANJI BAIRWA MALE SC81980 116.2862 DHANKORI BAI DEVI

314885 SONAL MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST81981 116.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

306779 EKTA SHUBHKARAN FEMALE OBC81982 116.2862 RADHA DEVI

395066 SHIV KUMAR GUPTA VED PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS81983 116.2862 MAYA DEVI

437647 RAKESH GOKAL RAM MALE OBC81984 116.2862 KIRAN DEVI

624421 JEETRAM PATRAM MALE OBC81985 116.2862 CHANDARVATI

472167 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BADRI PRASAD MALE SC81986 116.2862 MISHRI DEVI

251840 SUMER SINGH KASWAN KESHRA RAM MALE OBC81987 116.2862 SYANA DEVI

585268 DARSHAN PATEL BHIMARAM PATEL MALE OBC81988 116.2862 MANJU PATEL

618528 KIRAN KUMAWAT SONA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC81989 116.2862  WIDSARJU DEVI

278088 KRITARTHA TAILOR DHIRAJ TAILOR MALE OBC81990 116.2862 YESMAYA TAILOR

298413 AKTA SATPAL FEMALE OBC81991 116.2862 SAROJ DEVI

122508 VIKAS KUMAR KAILASH CHAND SIYAK MALE OBC81992 116.2862 VIMLA DEVI

603274 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN LAXMAN RAM CHAUHAN MALE SC81993 116.2862 GEETA DEVI

444647 PAWAN KUMAR SHIV RAM MALE OBC81994 116.2862 LACHHI DEVI

428036 MANOJ KUMAR MAHICH SHANKAR LAL MAHICH MALE SC81995 116.2862 BHAGWATI DEVI

611839 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA PAPPU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS81996 116.2862 GEETA DEVI

279819 DASHRATH BHAG DAS MALE OBC81997 116.2862 MAINA DEVI

425867 POOJA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC81998 116.2862 VEDKEOR DEVI

499205 KRIPAL SINGH CHOUDHARI DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC81999 116.2862 HARVATI BAI

279051 SURAJ SAHARAN BHAGI RATH SAHARAN MALE OBC82000 116.2862 SHYAMA SAHARAN

217441 SUNITA KUMARI GADRI PRABHU LAL GADRI FEMALE MBC82001 116.2862 KAMLA DEVI
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416092 KAMAL CHAND LODHA KANHI RAM LODHA MALE OBC82002 116.2862 RUKMA BAI

192155 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA RAJVEER SHARMA MALE EWS82003 116.2862 ASHA DEVI

338803 BABLU MEENA FAILI RAM MEENA MALE ST82004 116.2862 GYARASI DEVI

256728 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MAHESH CHANDRA FEMALE EWS82005 116.2862 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

569971 MOHIT KUMAR PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR MALE OBC82006 116.2862 YESNIRMALA DEVI

558945 AMIT KUMAR TAILOR MAHAVIR PRASAD DARJI MALE OBC82007 116.2862 PUSHPA

263376 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST82008 116.2862 VIMLA DEVI

542233 DEVENDRA YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC82009 116.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

452792 PARMESHWAR KUMAR KESARA RAM MALE OBC82010 116.2862 JAMNA DEVI

613551 ASHOK KUMAR DHANKA BABLU PRASAD DHANKA MALE ST82011 116.2862 LEELA

507050 SARITA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC82012 116.2862 MAINA DEVI

343786 EAKTA SHARMA BRIJRAJ JOSHI FEMALE EWS82013 116.2862 HEMLATA SHARMA

309037 POONAM SUTHAR MANGI LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC82014 116.2862 GEETA DEVI

240160 KIRAN KUMARI RATHOR KANHAIYA LAL RATHOR FEMALE OBC82015 116.2862 SANTOSH BAI

332165 SATYENDRA SINGH GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE MBC82016 116.2862 KAPOOR DEVI

523935 DEVENDRA SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE OBC82017 116.2862 LEELA DEVI

429239 MONU KUMARI MAHAVEER FEMALE OBC82018 116.2862 SUSHILA DEVI

187805 KHUMA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC82019 116.2862 VANU DEVI

166735 NITENDER YADAV ANANDPAL MALE OBC82020 116.2862 CHANDRO DEVI

364882 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS82021 116.2862 SAVITRI DEVI

181893 ISHWAR MALAV RAJENDRA MALAV MALE OBC82022 116.2862 PREM BAI MALAV

617191 RAMNIWAS DARA MANGU RAM DARA MALE OBC82023 116.2862 CHHOTI DEVI

197928 MUNESH KUMAR JAGDISH MALE SC82024 116.2862 HARBEJI DEVI

306885 POOJA CHETRAM SERADIA FEMALE OBC82025 116.2862 MAINA DEVI

268750 SAMRAT GURJAR RAMNIVAS MALE MBC82026 116.2862 RAMVATI

264759 SANTOSH MEENA RAM DAYAL MEENA FEMALE ST82027 116.2862 RAMESHI DEVI

147846 SUSHIL PRAJAPAT AMARA RAM MALE OBC82028 116.2862 SAROJ DEVI

341255 NEETU KANWAR GIRDHARI SINGH FEMALE OBC82029 116.2862 REENA KANWAR

328013 AMIT KUMAR TAILOR BAJARANG LAL TAILOR MALE OBC82030 116.2862 SANTOSH DEVI

535911 BUDHI PRAKASH BAIRWA BADRI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC82031 116.2862 RAJANTI

216260 NITESH KUMAR GURJAR BALRAM GURJAR MALE MBC82032 116.2862 MANJU DEVI

307181 VINOD RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN82033 116.2862 KAMLESH KUMARI

504977 KAMAL ROJ RAMNIWAS MALE OBC82034 116.2862 SARJU DEVI

319255 RAMNIWAS MEENA PAPPU MEENA MALE ST82035 116.2862 BHAGANTI DEVI

257014 DILKESH KUMAR YOGI GANPAT LAL YOGI MALE OBC82036 116.2862 GUDDI DEVI

431668 VIKAS VISHNOI PRATAPA RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC82037 116.2862 PARMESHWARI DEVI

359028 NUTAN PRAKASH KUMAWAT SHARWAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC82038 116.2862 REKHA

194885 KIRTI SOGARWAL DEVI SINGH FEMALE OBC82039 116.2862 MEENA DEVI

135721 KAILASH CHAND GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC82040 116.2862 PHOOLI DEVI

229684 SUNIL SARAN PREMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC82041 116.2862 RAMI DEVI

197710 ANKIT KUMAR SODAN SINGH MALE OBC82042 116.2862 VIMLESH

495576 ROHIT RATHOR KALU LAL MALE OBC82043 116.2862 BHAGWATI BAI

474367 ALKA MEENA SHRI HARIKESH MEENA FEMALE ST82044 116.2862 MUKTI DEVI

379754 PINKY YADAV KALU RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC82045 116.2862 RAJU DEVI

416523 VISHAL SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN82046 116.2862 GAYATRI SHARMA

356884 RAHUL GURJAR RAMLAL GURJAR MALE MBC82047 116.2862 SHANTI DEVI

294234 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE SURAJ BHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS82048 116.2681 EXMVINOD KANWAR

358423 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD MALE GEN82049 116.2681 CHANDRAMANI SHARMA

442261 BHEEMA RAM CHOUDHARY HEMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82050 116.2681 LASAKEE DEVI

220372 CHANDU RAM MEGHWAL TAJA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC82051 116.2681 MANOHARI

352486 MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT GORDHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC82052 116.2681 BHAGAWANTI DEVI

547761 ANKITA YADAV BIRBAL YADAV FEMALE OBC82053 116.2681 SAVITRI YADAV

531025 SUNITA GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC82054 116.2681 SUSHEELA DEVI GURJAR

169863 KIRSHAN SINGH GURJAR CHIMMAN RAM GURJAR MALE MBC82055 116.2681 KAMALA DEVI

154657 BRIJESH KUMAR HAJARI LAL MALE SC82056 116.2681 BIMLA DEVI

225619 YASH BITHU RAMAKANT SINGH BITHU MALE OBC82057 116.2681 EKTA SINGH

474217 HANUMAN SINGH GURJAR SAHEERAM GURJAR MALE MBC82058 116.2681 BHAGAWAN DEI

624267 YOGESH SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH MALE OBC82059 116.2681 SHAKUNTALA

573106 SURESH KUMAR ROOPA RAM MALE SC82060 116.2681 PONEE DEVI

124107 MANISH KUMAR BHANWARLAL MALE SC82061 116.2681 VIMLA DEVI
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242425 AHIR MINABEN NANALAL NANA LAL AHIR FEMALE OBC82062 116.2681  DIVBHAGWATI BEN

475583 UCHCHAVRAJ MEENA RAMRATAN MALE ST82063 116.2681 GEETA BAI

309564 LOVEPREET SINGH BHUPANDER SINGH MALE OBC82064 116.2681 MANJEET KAUR

333723 ARUN KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE OBC82065 116.2681 MAHA DEVI

514069 PRADEEP KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC82066 116.2681 BHOORI DEVI

348397 PRIYANKA GURJAR VISHAVAMBHAR SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC82067 116.2681 BADAM DEVI

224528 DHAPA BISSU HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE OBC82068 116.2681 SARASWATI

337179 VINOD KUMAR DHABAS MALIRAM DHABAS MALE OBC82069 116.2681 MUKTI

475301 PRIYANKA MEENA CHOTU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST82070 116.2681 BADRI BAI MEENA

150630 PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI BANSHIDHAR SAINI MALE OBC82071 116.2681 SANTI DEVI

615888 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV HARPAL YADAV MALE OBC82072 116.2681 KRISHANA DEVI

495802 HEMANT KUMAR SUMAN BRIJMOHAN SUMAN MALE OBC82073 116.2681 SUMITRA BAI

304953 VIKARAM SINGH BALU RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC82074 116.2681 POPI DEVI

381499 JITENDRA KARAGWAL RAMNARAYAN MALE OBC82075 116.2681 MANNI DEVI

620372 MANOJ KUMAR KANWARIYA SHANKAR LAL MALE SC82076 116.2681 GEETA DEVI

443840 MUKESH SINGH VISHAN SINGH MALE GEN82077 116.2681 KANTA DEVI

545990 SANGEETA SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC82078 116.2681 SAJANA DEVI

329929 MUNI RAM MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST82079 116.2681 GEETA DEVI

620782 MAHENDRA JAKHAR AMARA RAM MALE OBC82080 116.2681 SAYARI DEVI

452908 ANJALI MISHRA SHIVKANT MISHRA FEMALE EWS82081 116.2681 MITHLESH MISHRA

527467 POOJA REGAR MADHAV LAL REGAR FEMALE SC82082 116.2681 GEETA DEVI REGAR

364026 SUMAN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS82083 116.2681 NANA DEVI SHARMA

269127 CHHOTU MEENA SHADI LAL MEENA MALE ST82084 116.2681 MUNNI DEVI

378648 SIYA RAM MEENA RAM RAJ MEENA MALE ST82085 116.2681 MUKESHI DEVI

238883 DHANRAJ NAGAR RAMNARAYN NAGAR MALE OBC82086 116.2681 MANFULA DEVI

355846 DIVYA JANGID ASHOK KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC82087 116.2681 SARITA JANGID

223695 SURESH SIYAG REWANTRAM SIYAG MALE OBC82088 116.2681 JETHI DEVI

268333 VICKY KUMAR PANCHIRAM MALE SC82089 116.2681 ANITA DEVI

585958 HIMANSHU TRIVEDI RAMESH CHANDRA TRIVEDI MALE GEN82090 116.2681 YESYOGITA

548733 DEEPALI BHATRA RAJENDRA BHATRA FEMALE EWS82091 116.2681 KOSHALYA BHATRA

626054 PINKEE RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS82092 116.2681 KAMLA

631339 PAYAL NARAYAN DAS FEMALE GEN82093 116.2681 DEEPA

286780 KARAN PAL BIJARNIYA NANURAM BIJARNIYA MALE OBC82094 116.2681 NANU DEVI

469012 PRAVEEN KUMAR PURKHA RAM MALE OBC82095 116.2681 DHROPA DEVI

162807 RIYA GOYAL PRAHALAD GOYAL FEMALE EWS82096 116.2681 MANJU GOYAL

460752 RAJPAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE EWS82097 116.2681 MOHAN KANWAR

170914 BABITA YADAV RATIRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC82098 116.2681 RAJESH YADAV

549683 SAGAR KUMAR KUMHAR KAILASH KUMAR KUMHAR MALE OBC82099 116.2681 YESSHOBHA DEVI

363657 POOJA KUMAWAT RAMNARAYAN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC82100 116.2681 MANJU DEVI

377153 VINOD KUMAR MAHAWAR SURESH CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC82101 116.2681 SUNITA DEVI

553769 MANISH KUMAR SWAMI JAGDISH SWAMI MALE OBC82102 116.2681 KAMLA DEVI

493393 VINOD JOGI RAMESH CHAND JOGI MALE OBC82103 116.2681 PUSHPA DEVI

254962 PRIYANKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC82104 116.2681 PARMESHWARI DEVI

300764 VINOD KUMAR DEVILAL MALE OBC82105 116.2681 TULACHHAI DEVI

248900 MAMTA KUMARI KULMI PRAPHU LAL KULMI FEMALE OBC82106 116.2681 GUDDI BAI

431014 DILIP CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC82107 116.2681 PAPU DEVI

622057 ARJUN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC82108 116.2681 DROPADI KANWAR

618299 ASHOK KUMAR PURKHA RAM MALE OBC82109 116.2681 BHANWARI DEVI

496084 DHARM SINGH GURJAR GANGARAM GURJAR MALE MBC82110 116.2681 MANBHAR DEVI

443237 BHAGIRATH IDAN RAM MALE OBC82111 116.2681 POORI DEVI

177045 HASMITA PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR FEMALE OBC82112 116.2681 YESJAYENDRABALA PATIDAR

275822 HARSHAD PATIDAR RAJESH PATIDAR MALE OBC82113 116.2681 YESVARSHA PATIDAR

384791 BHAGIRATH SHARMA CHHAJU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS82114 116.2681 GEETA DEVI

189986 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE OBC82115 116.2681 LAHARON DEVI

616132 RAJ KUMAR MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST82116 116.2681 SALOCHANA DEVI

209280 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT BADRI LAL MALE OBC82117 116.2681 PHALLU DEVI

520257 RANJEET LABANA PRAHLAD LABANA MALE GEN82118 116.2681 YESCHANDA BAI

178439 ANJALI RATHOR RAMGOPAL RATHOR FEMALE OBC82119 116.2681 AASHA RATHOR

352878 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST82120 116.2681 KAILASHI DEVI

479200 AJAY KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC82121 116.2681 MEERA DEVI
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623188 SARITA KHICHAR RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC82122 116.2681 GUMANI DEVI

585000 PRADEEP SINGH MOTI SINGH MALE GEN82123 116.2681 YESBHANWAR KUNWAR

317575 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC82124 116.2681 SPTEEJA DEVI

316137 NISHA GURJAR KALU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC82125 116.2681 RAJU DEVI

196599 SAURABH SINGH SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC82126 116.2681 MEERA DEVI

486619 CHOTU LAL YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC82127 116.2681 KALI DEVI

142419 DINESH BENIWAL SHANKAR LAL BENIWAL MALE OBC82128 116.2681 SARLA DEVI

160317 SACHIN BAIRWA SURESH BAIRWA MALE SC82129 116.2681 ASHA

558305 HEERA LAL MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST82130 116.2500 SARUNI DEVI

286365 BHARAT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE OBC82131 116.2500 RAJBALA DEVI

237347 DINESH KUMAR KESARI LAL MALE SC82132 116.2500 RATANI BAI

533053 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA LALLU PRASAD MEENA MALE ST82133 116.2500 SANGARI DEVI

165012 DEENDAYAL MEENA GUJAR MAL MEENA MALE ST82134 116.2500 RAMKURI DEVI

164462 DEEPAK HARIJAN HARSAHAY HARIJAN MALE SC82135 116.2500 SOMOTI DEVI

242623 IRFAN MOHAMMAD  NILGAR SHABBIR MOHAMMAD NILGAR MALE OBC82136 116.2500 MUNNI

357652 ROSHAN LAL CHOUDHARY BHOLURAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82137 116.2500 GEETA DEVI

148718 KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI RAM KARAN SAINI MALE OBC82138 116.2500 SUSHILA DEVI

289495 NAVIN GOSAIWAL DEEP CHAND MALE SC82139 116.2500 MEERA

506891 SARITA BHAMBU HIMTARAM FEMALE OBC82140 116.2500 RAMI

484764 CHETAN KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR MALE ST82141 116.2500 CHANYA BAI

224588 SHIV PRAKASH SHYAM SUNDER MALE OBC82142 116.2500 MANA DEVI

245891 ANJU KUMARI BALARAM FEMALE SC82143 116.2500 DROPATI BAI

235206 PAWAN MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST82144 116.2500 PUSPA BAI

626477 NARESH SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC82145 116.2500 OMVATI

436726 SANGEETA BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC82146 116.2500 SUGANA

630093 PANKAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC82147 116.2500 PREMLATA DEVI

593371 MOHAMMED AVESH SHEIKH MOHAMMED ISTIYAK SHEIKH MALE GEN82148 116.2500 MERAJ BEGAM

426075 RAM SINGH SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC82149 116.2500 TEEJA DEVI

362931 RAVI KUMAR UDAY SINGH MEENA MALE ST82150 116.2500 CHAVLI DEVI

455951 RAJESH UDANIA BABULAL UDANIA MALE SC82151 116.2500 RUKMA DEVI

144039 AJAY NEHARA SHISHRAM NEHARA MALE OBC82152 116.2500 BHAGAWATI DEVI

606772 DINESH PUKH RAJ REGAR MALE SC82153 116.2500 RADHA

422950 RITIKA NUNIA YOGENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC82154 116.2500 JAIDEVI

285480 LEKH RAM MADOO RAM MALE OBC82155 116.2500 BIMLA DEVI

122415 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST82156 116.2500 MANPHULI DEVI

373551 DIGVIJAY SINGH BANGALI PRASAD MALE MBC82157 116.2500 MANJU DEVI

409003 GIRDHAR SINGH TANERAV SINGH MALE EWS82158 116.2500 JAM KANWAR

481428 RAJMAL MEENA JAMNA LAL MEENA MALE ST82159 116.2500 KELA BAI

371784 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI MALE OBC82160 116.2500 MANNO DEVI

308314 RAJ KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR CHHIMPA MALE OBC82161 116.2500 SUMITRA

211419 KISHAN LAL TELI RAMESHWAR LAL TELI MALE OBC82162 116.2500 NANDU DEVI

440068 MUKESH SANGAN RAM SUNDER SANGAN MALE OBC82163 116.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

152769 VINAY GUPTA HARIRAM GUPTA MALE EWS82164 116.2500 SAVITA GUPTA

605160 RAM KARAN SHIV KARAN MALE OBC82165 116.2500 SHANTI DEVI

383789 MADAN LAL GURJAR DEENDYAL GURJAR MALE MBC82166 116.2500 MISHRI DEVI

286377 SUNIL KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC82167 116.2500 KAUSHLYA

457655 DINESH KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC82168 116.2500 CHOOKI DEVI

465387 MAHIPAL SINGH GIRDHAREE DAN MALE OBC82169 116.2500 KAILASH KANWAR

478809 ARVIND MEENA DHIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST82170 116.2500 URMILA MEENA

324786 AMANRAJ BAIRWA SHANKAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC82171 116.2500 MANGALI DEVI

487339 RANG LAL LOVVANSHI RAMKALYAN LOVVANSHI MALE OBC82172 116.2500 DHANNI BAI

445709 MANGALA RAM TEELA RAM MALE SC82173 116.2500 SUKI DEVI

214925 DEEPAK SINGH HADA HIMMAT SINGH HADA MALE EWS82174 116.2500 NIHAL KANWAR

427914 SONU KANWAR ROTAN SINGH FEMALE EWS82175 116.2500 LALI KANWAR

246639 MADHUBALA BEER KALURAM FEMALE OBC82176 116.2500 MANJU DEVI

616700 MANOJ KUMAR RAMAVTAR MALE MBC82177 116.2500 UGANTA DEVI

359825 VIJAY KUMAR GADHWAL SURESH KUMAR GADHWAL MALE OBC82178 116.2500 GEETA DEVI

530258 ANJALI AGRAWAL TEEKAM CHAND SINGHAL FEMALE EWS82179 116.2500 SAROJ DEVI

432474 VIKRAM SINGH GHAM SINGH MALE EWS82180 116.2500 NARU KANWAR

328470 HIMANSHU SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE EWS82181 116.2500 CHANDA SHARMA

Page 1370

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

414535 KALPANA NAGAR RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC82182 116.2500 BHAGAWATI BAI

382412 SUNIL MEEL BABU LAL MALE OBC82183 116.2500 NANCHHI DEVI

556923 ANJU CHOPRA OM PRAKASH CHOPRA FEMALE OBC82184 116.2500 KAMLESH DEVI

409913 ANIL KUMAR GODARA MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC82185 116.2500 BALI DEVI

456977 HUKMA RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC82186 116.2500 JHIMON DEVI

219888 GAYATRI ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC82187 116.2500 GAWRA DEVI

221893 DINESH BHAMBHU SAMPAT LAL BHAMBHU MALE OBC82188 116.2500 KAMALA DEVI

421981 JYOTI NEHRA SARDAR SINGH NEHRA FEMALE OBC82189 116.2500 ANITA DEVI

426180 KANISHKA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN82190 116.2500 SUMAN SHARMA

508544 RAJESHWARI SHERA RAM FEMALE OBC82191 116.2500 LAXMI DEVI

143365 DEVENDRA KUMAR GHANSHYAM MALE OBC82192 116.2500 LAXMI DEVI

454954 GANPAT CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM MALE OBC82193 116.2500 DHARMI CHOUDHARY

512900 MANISHA KANWAR RATHORE CHAIN SINGH FEMALE EWS82194 116.2500 VEER KANWAR

147559 RAMESH KHATIK RAMLAL KHATIK MALE SC82195 116.2500 INDRA DEVI

321230 GEETA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST82196 116.2500 SHANTI DEVI

537317 DILKHUSH KUMAR SONI DINESH SONI MALE OBC82197 116.2500 SUMITRA DEVI

587235 NISHANT AMETA PREM SHANKAR AMETA MALE GEN82198 116.2500 SANDHYA DEVI AMETA

531348 SOHAN LAL GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC82199 116.2500 MANTHARA GURJAR

378911 RAKESH SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS82200 116.2500 ANITA DEVI

480013 GOURAV GOUTTAM SHIV PRAKASH GOUTTAM MALE EWS82201 116.2500 SAMPATTI GOUTTAM

627593 BHOOMIKA SAIN MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC82202 116.2500 SHASHI SAIN

280939 MUKESH GODARA VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC82203 116.2500 TEEJA DEVI

400363 UMANG PUNIA MANIRAM PUNIA MALE OBC82204 116.2500 SANTOSH DEVI

288033 HARISH KUMAR GODARA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC82205 116.2500 JAMANA DEVI

188033 Laxman Singh Mangi Lal MALE OBC82206 116.2500 PRAMILA

560713 RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82207 116.2500 SHANTI DEVI

439677 ANIL SHYAM LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82208 116.2500 GOGA DEVI

546140 MANSI SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS82209 116.2500 RAJESHWARI DEVI

507786 LOKENDRA SINGH DHANN SINGH MALE EWS82210 116.2500 SURAJ KANWAR

335329 VISHNU SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS82211 116.2500 BABY DEVI

229330 REKHA TIWARI GOPI KISHAN FEMALE EWS82212 116.2500 GAYATRI

222950 SUNDAR LAL BORAWAR BABHUTA RAM BORAWAR MALE OBC82213 116.2500 PANA DEVI

240226 DEEPENDRA KUMAR RATHOR RAJENDRA KUMAR RATHOR MALE OBC82214 116.2500 NIRMALA RATHOR

327959 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS82215 116.2500 ANITA DEVI

587815 MADHU VASITA RATAN LAL VASITA FEMALE SC82216 116.2319 LAXMI VASITA

406145 MAHENDRA KUMAR DHAGAL CHAND MALE OBC82217 116.2319 MANGI DEVI

389589 RAKESH KUMAR GARHWAL KURDARAM GARHWAL MALE OBC82218 116.2319 EXMSURJEE DEVI

394639 BANBARI GULAV SINGH MALE OBC82219 116.2319 ANGOORI DEVI

134239 HARSA RAM SAINI BANNA RAM SAINI MALE OBC82220 116.2319 GEETA DEVI

319212 PAWAN KUMAR NEKI RAM MALE OBC82221 116.2319 GULAB DEVI

421831 ARUN KUMAR ARYA VIDHYADHAR MALE SC82222 116.2319 VIMALA

123411 MAHIPAL KHOJA SHARVAN LAL KHOJA MALE OBC82223 116.2319 LADA DEVI

619546 KIRAN DEVI POONAM CHAND FEMALE EWS82224 116.2319 BIMALA DEVI

551697 SANKALA RAM DHANA RAM MALE MBC82225 116.2319 YESLILU DEVI

498990 TOSIF KHAN ABDUL SATTAR KHAN MALE EWS82226 116.2319 RONAK ARA

531510 RASHID KHAN RIYYAZ KHAN MALE EWS82227 116.2319 MUNNI BEGAM

220744 PAWAN CHHIMPA OM PRAKASH CHHIMPA MALE OBC82228 116.2319 PREMA DEVI

382291 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA JOGENDRA SINGH MALE ST82229 116.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

338072 MUKESH KUMAR AJMERA MOHAN LAL MALE SC82230 116.2319 SANTOSH DEVI

630733 NAVIN KUMAR SAINI SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC82231 116.2319 SAROJ

481699 MAHESH KUMAR MALAV GHANSHYAM MALAV MALE OBC82232 116.2319 BRIJBALA BAI

335789 SURESH CHAND KHAJOTIYA KALU RAM RAIGAR MALE SC82233 116.2319 CHHAJI DEVI

382988 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV ,BHARTHARI RAM YADAV MALE OBC82234 116.2319 SUSHILA DEVI

361802 AJAY KUMAR SERAWAT LAKSHMI NARAYAN SERAWAT MALE OBC82235 116.2319 GEETA DEVI SERAWAT

169313 VIJESH KUMAR MEENA BHOLA RAM MEENA MALE ST82236 116.2319 LAXMA DEVI

491397 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA MALKHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST82237 116.2319 GILASI DEVI MEENA

269585 SANDEEP KUMAR BHANWAR SINGH MALE SC82238 116.2319 RAM BAI

293056 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82239 116.2319 MAINA DEVI

201251 VISHVENDRA SINGH TEJPAL MALE OBC82240 116.2319 LAXMI DEVI

141618 KAILASH CHAND SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS82241 116.2319 KAMALA DEVI
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347460 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHAIRON SINGH MALE EWS82242 116.2319 SANTOSH KANWAR

460993 MANOHAR VISHNOI RAMSUKH MALE OBC82243 116.2319 SHIVARI DEVI

405205 AMIT KUMAR BINDAL KESHAV DEV BINDAL MALE EWS82244 116.2319 MEENA DEVI

514155 BHANWAR LAL PRABHU RAM MALE SC82245 116.2319 KANIYA DEVI

200384 GOVIND SINGH MOOL CHAND MALE OBC82246 116.2319 SON DEI

534069 PARVEJ KHAN NAFEES KHAN MALE OBC82247 116.2319 AFSANA BEGUM

191737 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA CHATURBHUJ SHARMA MALE EWS82248 116.2319 PRABHA SHARMA

371264 AJAY KUMAR DAYANAND REWAR MALE OBC82249 116.2319 RAMPYARI DEVI

380731 MADHURI SHARMA LADLI PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN82250 116.2319  RADHA SHARMA

481195 DIGVIJAY SINGH HADA BRIJRAJ SINGH HADA MALE EWS82251 116.2319 CHAND KANWAR RAJAWAT

398573 JITENDRA KUMAR JAT SARDAR MAL JAT MALE OBC82252 116.2319 TEEJA DEVI JAT

384754 RAVIKANT RAIGER PRAHALAD RAIGER MALE SC82253 116.2319 BANNA DEVI

254311 DINDAYAL TIWARI NANU RAM TIWARI MALE EWS82254 116.2319 KAMLA DEVI

612496 HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT PRAKASH CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC82255 116.2319 SAVITRI DEVI

301677 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHAVEER MALE OBC82256 116.2319 KOSHALYA

187094 PABU RAM CHUNA RAM MALE SC82257 116.2319 RAMU DEVI

313578 DEEPAK KUMAR SONI LALIT KUMAR SONI MALE OBC82258 116.2319 LAXMI DEVI

341104 TRILOK CHAND PAHADIYA MALCHAND PAHADIYA MALE SC82259 116.2319 LALI PAHADIYA

456876 PREMA RAM RAJU RAM MALE OBC82260 116.2319 PAPPU DEVI

490940 RAHUL KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE SC82261 116.2319 VIMLA BAI

240731 PRADEEP SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC82262 116.2319 SUNITA SAINI

450245 PAPPU RAM KUMAWAT BIRADI CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC82263 116.2319 MANNI DEVI

192775 ASHUTOSH PATHAK MUKESH KUMAR PATHAK MALE EWS82264 116.2319 MITHLESH

196685 LAV KUSH HEERA LAL MALE MBC82265 116.2319 RADHA DEVI

358956 PINKESH KUMAR MEENA SHRIPHAL MEENA MALE ST82266 116.2319 RUPANTI DEVI MEENA

477882 SURENDRA POTTER GANGA RAM POTTER MALE OBC82267 116.2319 ANADI BAI POTTER

611619 ARVIND KARALA MAL CHAND KARALA MALE SC82268 116.2319 KOYALI DEVI

355282 SONU YADAV DHOLU RAM YADAV MALE OBC82269 116.2319 SHANTI DEVI

509574 MAINA CHHOTA RAM FEMALE OBC82270 116.2319 LEELA DEVI

190838 CHHOTU JAGDISH MALE OBC82271 116.2319 PREMVATI

285786 KISHAN YUDHVEER GHARIYAV MALE SC82272 116.2319 SUNITA DEVI

414815 RAHUL KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE MBC82273 116.2319 BADAM BAI

491740 ABHISHEK MEHRA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHRA MALE SC82274 116.2319 URMILA

152912 MOHIT SINGH CHOUHAN SATYAPAL SINGH MALE EWS82275 116.2319 MANOJ DEVI

144161 VIKASH GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC82276 116.2319 LILA DEVI

239110 JAYESH KUMAR SAHU MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC82277 116.2319 CHANDRA KALA

383465 HIMANSHU JOLIYA GIRIRAJ PRASAD JOLIYA MALE SC82278 116.2319 SANTRA DEVI

413483 SUSHIL KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL KHATIK MALE SC82279 116.2319 CHANDRI BAI

391480 ARPITA KUMAWAT RAM GOPAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC82280 116.2319 RAJU DEVI

467302 BANNA RAM MEGHWAL CHAINA RAM MALE SC82281 116.2319 JHEEMO DEVI

608816 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC82282 116.2319 SUMAN YADAV

207900 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SATYA NARYAN SHARMA MALE EWS82283 116.2319 SITA DEVI

593399 KULDEEP SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS82284 116.2319 CHANDRA KUNWAR

228958 MANISH BISHNOI MANGI LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC82285 116.2319 KAMLA DEVI

298562 MOHIT KUMAR LEGHA DUNNI CHAND MALE OBC82286 116.2319 MAMTA

380938 LOKENDRA SINGH MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST82287 116.2319 MEERA DEVI

447600 JEEVAN RAM MANROOP RAM MALE SC82288 116.2319 MUNNI DEVI

188812 CHANDRA GANPAT CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC82289 116.2319 PARU DEVI

352346 ASHISH YADAV RAJU SINGH YADAV MALE OBC82290 116.2319 KUNTA DEVI

214892 MANOJ PUROHIT DINESH PUROHIT MALE EWS82291 116.2319 LEELA DEVI PUROHIT

186195 GANGA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC82292 116.2319 JAMNA DEVI

622600 SUGNA KUMAWAT BABU LAL FEMALE OBC82293 116.2319 MANBHARI DEVI

177883 DEVKI SEN GIRRAJ SEN FEMALE OBC82294 116.2319 URMILA BAI

556604 SHKTI SINGH SAINI KISHAN LAL MALI MALE OBC82295 116.2319 LALI DEVI

369359 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82296 116.2319 MANJU DEVI

177465 JEENA NAGAR BHARAT KUMAR NAGAR FEMALE SC82297 116.2319 YESRANJANA NAGAR

623155 VANSHIKA SANKHALA TARACHAND SANKHALA FEMALE SC82298 116.2319 LALITA DEVI

488844 RAVINDRA NAGAR SHYAM BIHARI NAGAR MALE OBC82299 116.2319 HEMLATA NAGAR

527360 NEPAL SINGH JHALA NAHAR SINGH JHALA MALE GEN82300 116.2319 YESLALI KUNWAR JHALA

370283 GORI SHANKAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS82301 116.2319 VIMALA DEVI SHARMA
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462690 ASHOK TARD SIYA RAM MALE OBC82302 116.2319 CHHAGNA DEVI

139892 MANISH KHALABDANIYA MOTI RAM MALE OBC82303 116.2319 SITA DEVI

162795 MUSKAN JARWAL SHASHI KUMAR JARWAL FEMALE SC82304 116.2319 CHANDA DEVI

508989 HITESH CHOUDHARY DHARAMVEER MALE OBC82305 116.2319 SUNITA

330148 VISHAL SAHARIYA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82306 116.2319 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

464949 ANIL GEHLOT DEEPA RAM MALE OBC82307 116.2319 SAMU DEVI

267048 NARSHI MEENA SURAJ PAL MEENA MALE ST82308 116.2319 RAM NATHI

253950 SONIKA SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC82309 116.2319 SUMAN

630600 ANJALI RAMJIVAN FEMALE SC82310 116.2319 RAJBALA

630566 REKHA DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC82311 116.2319 KAMLESH DEVI

415702 DURGA LAL TANWAR PRABHU LAL MALE OBC82312 116.2319 PURI BAI

236459 MOHIT MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST82313 116.2319 SANTOSH MEENA

273553 AMISHA PANCHAL RAJESH PANCHAL FEMALE OBC82314 116.2319 YESVANDANA PANCHAL

329428 DAYARAM YADAV GANESH YADAV MALE OBC82315 116.2319 LALI DEVI

616758 NARESH KUMAR LAKSHMAN PRASAD MALE SC82316 116.2319 KRISHNA DEVI

406561 JETMAL SINGH MEGH SINGH MALE EWS82317 116.2319 DARIYA KANWAR

390975 KAILASH CHAND KUMHAR PHOOLCHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC82318 116.2319 GYARSI DEVI

568222 MAHIPAL SINGH RAJPUT MAV SINGH MALE GEN82319 116.2319 YESSURAJ KUNWAR

468577 FARUKH KHAN RAYADHAN KHAN MALE OBC82320 116.2319 MADINA BANU

410976 VIRENDER SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS82321 116.2319 SHYAM KANWAR

179826 DILKUSH MEENA MODU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST82322 116.2319 CHANDRA KALA MEENA

622780 UJJWAL SHARMA HEERA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS82323 116.2319 ANITA SHARMA

160590 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY BANTEE RAM MALE OBC82324 116.2319 RAJANI

262467 LALITA MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST82325 116.2319 KAUSHALYA DEVI

365885 VIKAS CHOUDHARY HANUMAN JAT MALE OBC82326 116.2319 SANTRA DEVI

601690 SEETA DANGI BABU LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC82327 116.2319 KESHI DANGI

532803 JATIN KUMAR GURJAR MAHESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC82328 116.2319 GUDDY DEVI

203697 ABHISHEK DASHARATH MALE OBC82329 116.2319 ANEETA

404501 KHEM CHAND VERMA SURAJ MAL VERMA MALE SC82330 116.2138 MANFULI DEVI

427946 KANTA RAJENDER PARSHAD FEMALE EWS82331 116.2138 SHAM KALA

208596 RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA CHANDER PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS82332 116.2138 VIDHYA SHARMA

432784 MAMTA KUMARI DAYA RAM PATEL FEMALE OBC82333 116.2138 KRISHNA DEVI

247936 MANISH KUMAR BAGORIYA NATHU LAL REGAR MALE SC82334 116.2138 TAMU BAI

630097 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC82335 116.2138 RAJBALA DEVI

330628 RAJESH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE SC82336 116.2138 RUKMANI DEVI

435060 ASHOK KUMAR JEKAN RAM MALE OBC82337 116.2138 RAM PIYARI

396599 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST82338 116.2138 SANTI DEVI

395332 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA RAMAWATAR SHARMA MALE EWS82339 116.2138 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

412496 LALIT KACHAWA DHANRAJ KACHAWA MALE SC82340 116.2138 INDIRA BAI

199491 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC82341 116.2138 RAJANTEE DEVI

582808 RANJEET KUMAR CHOUHAN LAXMAN RAM CHOUHAN MALE SC82342 116.2138 GEETA DEVI

191322 YOGESH KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE EWS82343 116.2138 RANEE DEVI

366509 NEETU SAMARIYA GOKUL CHAND SAMARIYA FEMALE SC82344 116.2138 MANJU DEVI

129505 KUSHAL TAK MANOJ TAK MALE OBC82345 116.2138 MADHU TAK

166200 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI KRISHAN CHAND MALE OBC82346 116.2138 MEENA KUMARI

354494 HANSRAJ DAROGA NARAYAN SINGH DAROGA MALE OBC82347 116.2138 GEETA DEVI

363764 PRADEEP BAIRVA PAPPU RAM BAIRVA MALE SC82348 116.2138 PREM DEVI

403353 DEEKSHANT NEHRA RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC82349 116.2138 VANDANA NEHRA

179141 DEEPIKA PANKAJ SURESH PANKAJ FEMALE SC82350 116.2138 SHRIMATI PANKAJ

262685 DAYA RAM MEENA RAMKISHAN MEENA MALE ST82351 116.2138 LADA DEVI

588196 MANISHA DARJI DURGA LAL DARJI FEMALE OBC82352 116.2138 JAYA DEVI DARJI

431638 ROHIT CHOUHAN BANSHILAL CHOUHAN MALE SC82353 116.2138 PUSHPA CHOUHAN

403899 GOPI CHAND MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST82354 116.2138 RAJU DEVI

135664 RADHESHYAM VERMA BADRI PRASAD VERMA MALE SC82355 116.2138 BIDAMI DEVI

201246 BHARAT GOLA KHOOB CHAND GOLA MALE OBC82356 116.2138 KUSUM GOLA

371833 AKSHAY SINGH DAGUR VEER SINGH DAGUR MALE OBC82357 116.2138 MACHHALA DEVI

322313 KHEL RAJ MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST82358 116.2138 NARANGI DEVI

318871 MAHENDRA BARALA MANGAL CHAND BARALA MALE OBC82359 116.2138 BHAGAWANI DEVI

428520 SUCHITA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC82360 116.2138 KAMLA DEVI

143242 VIKASH KUMAR DEGARA OM PRAKASH DEGARA MALE OBC82361 116.2138 VIMALA DEVI
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429928 AMARJIT SINGH DURGA RAM BHUPESH MALE SC82362 116.2138 MEVA DEVI

533869 DILKESH MEENA RAM ROOP MEENA MALE ST82363 116.2138 SANTRA DEVI

402803 MANKESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST82364 116.2138 KAMLA BAI MEENA

340884 HANSA CHOUDHARY RAMSHA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC82365 116.2138 MAMTA DEVI

203117 SHIVKANT SHARMA RAMKHILADI SHARMA MALE EWS82366 116.2138 MEERA DEVI

363999 BIHARI LAL GURJAR KALYAN SAHAI GURJAR MALE MBC82367 116.2138 BACHHI DEVI

450867 KAMLESH KUMAR PEERARAM MALE OBC82368 116.2138 PARVATI DEVI

194672 KOMAL MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST82369 116.2138 KAMLA DEVI

246178 POOJA KUMARI SUHALKA LADU LAL SUHALKA FEMALE OBC82370 116.2138  DIVCHAMPA BAI SUHALKA

180669 HAPPY YADUVANSHI MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC82371 116.2138 SINDHU YADUVANSHI

207158 HEERA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS82372 116.2138 MITHALESH

222709 SHANKER LAL MEGHWAL MANGTU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC82373 116.2138 MUNNI DEVI

371122 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST82374 116.2138 SHANTI DEVI

289287 BALWANT SURESH SINGH MALE OBC82375 116.2138 SHANTI DEVI

542740 ABIDA BANO RAFIQ KHAN FEMALE OBC82376 116.2138 KALSUM BANO

391818 KALPESH BALOTIYA BHAGIRATH BALOTIYA MALE SC82377 116.2138 REKHA DEVI

563885 VANSH NAGARWAL MADAN LAL NAGARWAL MALE SC82378 116.2138 MANJU DEVI

191114 RAMAKANT MUKESH BABU RANA MALE OBC82379 116.2138 MANJU DEVI

381625 DEEPAK SAINI HARPHOOL SAINI MALE OBC82380 116.2138 SUSHILA DEVI

432193 MANISH SENWAR RAM DAYAL SENWAR MALE OBC82381 116.2138 CHHOTI DEVI

337151 HIMANI PALIWAL C V PALIWAL FEMALE EWS82382 116.2138 ANIL KUMARI PALIWAL

573590 DEEPAK PARMAR KANTILAL PARMAR MALE ST82383 116.2138 YESGANGA DEVI

411758 MANGI LAL RANA RAM MALE MBC82384 116.2138 PEPI DEVI

167218 DEVENDRA SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA MALE EWS82385 116.2138 PUSHPA DEVI

184024 HARSHITA TANWAR LAXMAN SINGH TANWAR FEMALE EWS82386 116.2138 PUSHP KANWAR

352771 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA HARINARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS82387 116.2138 PHULI DEVI

231039 RAMKISHOR KHINVRAJ MALE OBC82388 116.2138 KAMLA DEVI

470644 SURESH KUMAR SAHIRAM GODARA MALE OBC82389 116.2138 KISHNI DEVI

407569 GULAB SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS82390 116.2138 NAIN KANWAR

525773 KIRAN KUNWAR RAJPUT LAHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC82391 116.2138 LEELA KUNWAR

467172 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA KARWASRA MALE OBC82392 116.2138 KAUSHALYA

232932 RAM RATAN RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC82393 116.2138 LALI DEVI

402751 RAVI MAHAWAR HUKMA RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC82394 116.2138 CHHOTA DEVI

625766 BABLI AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC82395 116.2138 MUNNI

501531 KAMAL SINGH PRAJAPAT RAMSINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC82396 116.2138 SANTRA DEVI

340676 MAZID MOHAMMAD ISMIL MOHAMMAD MALE OBC82397 116.2138 RAHISA BANO

187446 KISHANA RAM BHAGAVANA RAM MALE OBC82398 116.2138 KHEMI DEVI

477165 Lalit Kumar Hariparkash MALE SC82399 116.2138 VIMLA BAI

149396 MANJU GURJAR DHARMA GURJAR FEMALE MBC82400 116.2138 SUVA DEVI

553874 SAGAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS82401 116.2138 MAMATA DEVI

221944 HEMANT BISHNOI RAMESH KUMAR BISHNOI MALE OBC82402 116.2138 ANSHUYA BISHNOI

167837 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI KIRAN CHAND SAINI MALE OBC82403 116.2138 LALITA DEVI

621089 SUMAN GHOTIYA TILOKA RAM GHOTIYA FEMALE OBC82404 116.2138 SANTOSH DEVI

509584 POOJA TADA PUKHRAJ FEMALE OBC82405 116.2138 RAMESHWARI DEVI

453852 MAHAVEER KOJA RAM MALE OBC82406 116.2138 JAITA DEVI

186787 Om Prakash POONAMA RAM MALE OBC82407 116.2138 INDRA DEVI

159304 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE ST82408 116.2138 GALLO DEVI

200671 UTTAM CHAND LAKHAPTI SINGH MALE OBC82409 116.1957 EXMSUSHEELA DEVI

281028 CHETAN RAM KISHANA RAM MALE SC82410 116.1957 NIRMALA DEVI

527769 HIMANSHU POONIA NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC82411 116.1957 SHASHI KUMARI

611009 SATVEER MEENA AMICHAND MEENA MALE ST82412 116.1957 SHARSHA DEVI MEENA

139436 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA KALU RAM VERMA MALE SC82413 116.1957 GULABI DEVI

452263 KAILASH SEN HANUMAN RAM SEN MALE OBC82414 116.1957 MADU DEVI

392058 RAJ KUMAR MEENA GOPAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST82415 116.1957 RAMESHWARI DEVI

144177 MUKESH KUMAR PALA RAM MALE OBC82416 116.1957 SHANTI DEVI

361261 BABU LAL CHOUDHARY DOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82417 116.1957 AACHI DEVI

316257 RAJ PRAKASH VERMA BHANWAR LAL VERMA MALE SC82418 116.1957 RADHA DEVI

627239 RANJEET SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC82419 116.1957 VEERWATI

447467 TIKAM RAM INDRA RAM MALE OBC82420 116.1957 PHULI DEVI

604775 ARJUN RAM DHODHAWAT KALURAM DHODHAWAT MALE SC82421 116.1957 KAMLA DEVI
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209031 RAJESH JAT SHANKAR LAL JAT MALE OBC82422 116.1957 GAMAN DEVI JAT

279154 KULDEEP SHARMA SHIV RATAN SHARMA MALE EWS82423 116.1957 TARAMANI DEVI

138560 TONIPRAKASH MEGHRISHI MOHAN LAL MEGHRISHI MALE SC82424 116.1957 GULABI

122358 GAJENDRA SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS82425 116.1957 SURZAN KANWAR

263943 RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82426 116.1957 MANJU DEVI

356686 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV JAI RAM YADAV MALE OBC82427 116.1957 HANSA DEVI

367729 MANISH KUMAR MEENA BANIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST82428 116.1957 BRAJBAI MEENA

392956 KAMLESH KUMAR BALAI PREM CHAND BALAI MALE SC82429 116.1957 TULASI DEVI

549954 ANKIT BAROT MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC82430 116.1957 YESGEETA BAROT

312816 SOMESH VERMA SUBHASH CHAND VERMA MALE SC82431 116.1957 PREM DEVI

260513 SAROJ KUMARI SAINI HABLU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC82432 116.1957 KAILASHI DEVI

226056 TARUN SOLANKI GHANSHYAM SOLANKI MALE OBC82433 116.1957 SANTOSH DEVI

619859 KAILASH CHAND MEGHWAL MANOHAR LAL MALE SC82434 116.1957 BHANWARI DEVI

463729 GANPAT SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS82435 116.1957 MOHAN KANWAR

314714 ROSHAN LAL MEENA CHANDA RAM MEENA MALE ST82436 116.1957 MANGALI DEVI

146003 CHANDRA PRAKASH GAHLOT GANESH LAL GEHLOT MALE OBC82437 116.1957 RUKMA DEVI

511278 Bharti Bhati BABU LAL FEMALE SC82438 116.1957 KALPANA

408363 CHHAGAN DAN CHARAN JUGAT DAN CHARAN MALE OBC82439 116.1957 SPSAGAR DEVI

629106 NEEL RAJ JAGDISH RAJ MALE GEN82440 116.1957 ANJALI DEVI

198646 MAHA VEER JAG MOHAN TYAGI MALE EWS82441 116.1957 ANAR DEVI

479256 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA MALE ST82442 116.1957 MEERA DEVI

325676 BHARAT SINGH MEENA SUGREEV MEENA MALE ST82443 116.1957 KAMAR PATI DEVI

234904 POOJA MEGHWAL MAHAVEER MEGHWAL FEMALE SC82444 116.1957 KAUSHALYA BAI

291119 AJAY KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC82445 116.1957 KAMALA DEVI

193212 PUSHPENDRA SINGH NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC82446 116.1957 RAJVATI

197570 NEERAJ SINGH MAN SINGH MALE MBC82447 116.1957 LAXMI DEVI

629189 UMESH KISHORI LAL MALE MBC82448 116.1957 SHEELA

194950 MANOJ KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC82449 116.1957 SUBHADRA

303453 PAWAN KUMAR SHISHPAL SWAMI MALE OBC82450 116.1957 BIMLA

498208 RAMBILAS GANGARAM MALE OBC82451 116.1957 RAMI BAI

408056 ISHVAR RAM GUNESHA RAM MALE SC82452 116.1957 PYARE

488064 RAJESH MEGHWAL LATE RAM SWROOP MALE SC82453 116.1957 DWARIKA BAI

254813 MANJU DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC82454 116.1957 KAMALA DEVI

392529 ANKIT KUMAR PARMAR GIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS82455 116.1957 GUDDI DEVI

568758 YASHWANT SINGH RAJPUT VENI SINGH MALE GEN82456 116.1957 YESNOJI BAI

289199 PANKAJ KUMAR RANVEER MAHLA MALE OBC82457 116.1957 SANTOSH DEVI

238386 ANKIT SHARMA BAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS82458 116.1957 PUSHP LATA SHARMA

122997 VIKRAM SINGH DAROGA MAHAVEER SINGH DAROGA MALE OBC82459 116.1957 SITA DEVI

244206 SHIV LAL JAT GOPAL LAL JAT MALE OBC82460 116.1957 PUSHPA DEVI JAT

337112 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY PURAN MAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC82461 116.1957 LALI DEVI

189830 BHAWANI SINGH MEHTAB SINGH MALE EWS82462 116.1957 JARAB KANWAR

564662 RAJU LAL GURJAR KISHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC82463 116.1957 GALOL DEVI

191784 MANISH KUMAR BHAGAT SINGH MALE SC82464 116.1957 JASODA

632166 ASHISH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC82465 116.1957 GEETA DEVI

336067 POOJA CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL JAT FEMALE OBC82466 116.1957 RAJU DEVI

572519 RAJ CHOUBISA HARSHENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN82467 116.1957 YESMEENAKSHI CHOUBISA

504712 ANIL KUMAR BISU SUKHDEV RAM BISU MALE OBC82468 116.1957 SANTOSH

352176 HIMANSHU SHARMA MOHAN MURARI MALE EWS82469 116.1957 MEENA SHARMA

589908 HEMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GAJRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN82470 116.1957 YESKAMLA KUNWAR

285993 SONIYA SUKHIJA RAJENDER SUKHIJA FEMALE EWS82471 116.1957 SUMAN

619912 BALKRISHAN BHOMA RAM MALE OBC82472 116.1957 BHANWARI DEVI

159133 MONA JANGID GANISH KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC82473 116.1957 GEETA DEVI

352895 NISHA GHASAL JAI NARAYAN GHASAL FEMALE OBC82474 116.1957 MANNI DEVI

381816 SUMAN OLA BANWARI LAL OLA FEMALE OBC82475 116.1957 TARA DEVI

447041 SUBHASH JANI BANSHI LAL MALE OBC82476 116.1957 POONKI DEVI

183151 GOLU MEENA BANSHILAL MALE ST82477 116.1957 RAM MURTI

360606 MEGHA VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA FEMALE SC82478 116.1957 SHEELA DEVI

300710 ARCHANA SURAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC82479 116.1957 KAMLA DEVI

359065 ADITI SHARMA RAMCHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS82480 116.1957 VIMLA DEVI

293269 AMISHA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS82481 116.1957 RENU SHARMA
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206341 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMMOHAN MALE SC82482 116.1957 SHAKUNTALA

274484 DEVENDRA PATIDAR RAMANLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC82483 116.1957 YESURMILA PATIDAR

533301 NISHA GURJAR AVINASH GURJAR FEMALE MBC82484 116.1957 RADHA GURJAR

399654 MOHIT MEENA PANCHAM LAL MEENA MALE ST82485 116.1957 NARBADA DEVI

442441 GOVIND RAM DAYAL RAM MALE OBC82486 116.1957 SUSHILA DEVI

139914 MONU BAIRWA RAM LAL BAIRWA MALE SC82487 116.1957 SEETA DEVI

429234 PANKAJ DHARAMPAL MEENA MALE ST82488 116.1957 SAJNA DEVI

179126 VEERENDRA MEHTA NAVAL SINGH MALE OBC82489 116.1957 MANO MEHTA

327099 AMAN KUMAR SHANKAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC82490 116.1957 MEERA DEVI

239242 HARIOM KAHAR RAM LAL KAHAR MALE OBC82491 116.1957 MEERA BAI

500836 VIKAS PARMAR SHIV LAL PARMAR MALE SC82492 116.1957 VIDYA BAI

458452 SEEMA BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC82493 116.1957 LAXMI

458142 GAYTREE PURA RAM PANWAR FEMALE SC82494 116.1957 NEETU

182596 PULKIT KUSHWAH PURUSHOTTAM KUSHWAH MALE OBC82495 116.1957 SAVITRI KUSHWAH

556091 SURESH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC82496 116.1957 DWARIKA GURJAR

627473 RAJVEER LALARAM MALE MBC82497 116.1957 SHIBBO

252945 RAMKANYA BISSU ASURAM BISSU FEMALE OBC82498 116.1957 RAMKORI DEVI

159939 SACHIN SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE EWS82499 116.1775 BINA SHARMA

549823 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY TARACHAND CHOUADHARY MALE OBC82500 116.1775 YESSUMITRA

556506 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC82501 116.1775 MANBHAR DEVI

248352 RAHUL TUSAVRA MANOHAR TUSAVRA MALE SC82502 116.1775 KANCHAN TUSAVRA

581840 DINESH KUMAR PATEL PEMJI PATEL MALE OBC82503 116.1775 YESDOLI DEVI

183046 RAKESH KUMAR MALAV RAJENDRA MALAV MALE OBC82504 116.1775 BRIJ BALA BAI

483145 KAPIL KHANDELWAL BADREE PRASAD KHANDELWAL MALE EWS82505 116.1775 GAYATREE DEVI GUPTA

164245 RAVI KUMAR SAINI VIRENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC82506 116.1775 RAMESHVAREE DEVI

283319 SARVAN KUMAR ASU RAM MALE SC82507 116.1775 RESHMA DEVI

614270 SAVETA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC82508 116.1775 BIMLA DEVI

490981 PRADEEP MEGHWANSHI BHANWAR LAL MEGHWANSHI MALE SC82509 116.1775 SANTOSH KUMARI MEGHWANSHI

360040 HANSA DHAYAL RAM SUKH DHAYAL FEMALE OBC82510 116.1775 MANBHAR DEVI

290539 GURVINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH MALE OBC82511 116.1775 RAJVINDER

129385 MOHD. ASLAM KHAN LEELU KHAN MALE OBC82512 116.1775 SAHEEDAN BANO

192859 RAHUL SINGH UTTAM SINGH MALE EWS82513 116.1775 MITHLESH

130257 SAYAR SINGH GENA JAI RAM GENA MALE OBC82514 116.1775 TIJA DEVI

337607 AJESH KUMAR JATAV RUPLAL MALE SC82515 116.1775 MACHHLA DEVI

393069 RAMESH CHAND BUNKER BHAGWAN SAHAI BUNKER MALE SC82516 116.1775 MANNI DEVI

199854 PAVAN SINGH VIJJAN SINGH MALE MBC82517 116.1775 OM VATI

390016 KIRAN MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST82518 116.1775 VIMLA DEVI

179075 GIRISH SAHU MOHAN LAL SAHU MALE OBC82519 116.1775 KANYA SAHU

459731 SUMITRA THANA RAM FEMALE OBC82520 116.1775 RAMU DEVI

432127 SUMAN CHOUDHARY THANA RAM FEMALE OBC82521 116.1775 GANGA DEVI

260760 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA NATHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC82522 116.1775 BASANTI DEVI

142253 MOHD SHAHRUKH MOHD ISHAQ MALE OBC82523 116.1775 JUBEDA BANO

393105 RAMESH CHANDRA JAT HARINARAYAN JAT MALE OBC82524 116.1775 PHOOLI DEVI

474147 GEETA KUMARI MEENA JAYRAM MEENA FEMALE ST82525 116.1775 GOPALI DEVI

383438 VISHNU KUMAR MOURYA PRAHLAD NARAYAN MOURYA MALE SC82526 116.1775 PREM DEVI

208295 MAYANK VAISHNAV GOVIND VAISHNAV MALE OBC82527 116.1775 SAROJ DEVI

201654 YOGESH KUMAR PARASHAR SHILENDRA BHUSHAN PARASHAR MALE GEN82528 116.1775 MAYA DEVI SHARMA

293512 ASHWANI KISHAN SHRI KISHAN BAIRWA MALE SC82529 116.1775 KANTA BAIRWA

266417 MONIKA MEENA MUNSHI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST82530 116.1775 ROOMA DEVI

178179 KRISHN MURARI AHEER SURENDRA SINGH AHEER MALE OBC82531 116.1775 NIRMALA AHEER

217100 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC82532 116.1775 YASHODA DEVI

198738 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMNIVAS MALE OBC82533 116.1775 SAROJ

517594 TARUN KUMAR HASTIMAL MALE OBC82534 116.1775 LAXMI BAI

389163 KOK SINGH HET RAM MALE OBC82535 116.1775 LADO DEVI

172300 SIMRAN BANO SHAKUR KHAN FEMALE OBC82536 116.1775 MOJBI

143752 BHARAT SWAMI SHRIRAM SWAMI MALE OBC82537 116.1775 SUSHILA DEVI

558474 DENI LAXKAR JAGDISH LAXKAR MALE OBC82538 116.1775 KANTA DEVI

423543 PRAVEEN DHARM CHAND MALE OBC82539 116.1775 SULOCHANA DEVI

359864 KISHAN LAL JAT KANA RAM JAT MALE OBC82540 116.1775 NANCHHI DEVI

148084 DEEPAK NATHU LAL CHAD MALE MBC82541 116.1775 MATIYA
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441154 BHAWANA VISHNOI SAHI RAM VISHNOI FEMALE OBC82542 116.1775 AILCHI DEVI

554338 RAMJAS PRAJAPAT NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC82543 116.1775 SANTRA DEVI

229089 PUKHRAJ KARWASARA HANUMAN RAM KARWASARA MALE OBC82544 116.1775 KAMLA DEVI

317700 RAHUL SAIN KAILASH CHAND SAIN MALE OBC82545 116.1775 BALA SAIN

181262 VISHAL SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS82546 116.1775 DHAN KANWAR

298372 SURESH KUMAR SIHAG DULARAM SIHAG MALE OBC82547 116.1775 GOMATI DEVI

159647 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM BHAROSI MEENA MALE ST82548 116.1775 UGANTI DEVI

438013 ASHOK GODARA BALDEV RAM MALE OBC82549 116.1775 JETHEE DEVI

604894 RAJVEER SINGH RAJPUROHIT HANUMAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS82550 116.1775 SANGEETA DEVI

195325 VISHNU SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH MALE OBC82551 116.1775 RAJO DEVI

580812 KOMAL KUMAWAT TRILOK KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC82552 116.1775 RAJKUMARI KUMAWAT

447476 KISHANA RAM DURGA RAM MALE OBC82553 116.1775 MALU DEVI

304889 RAKESH KUMAR BHADURAM MALE OBC82554 116.1775 SHARDA DEVI

515380 MAHAVEER SINGH TANWAR LAXMAN SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS82555 116.1775 MANJU KANWAR

631068 JYOTI JAI KISHAN FEMALE OBC82556 116.1775 KAMLESH DEVI

490433 DIKSHA GAHLOT DAULAT RAM GAHLOT FEMALE OBC82557 116.1775 SANTOSH GAHLOT

299656 ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK PRAHLAD PAREEK MALE EWS82558 116.1775 MAINA DEVI

419057 ANIL KUMAR BANE SINGH MALE MBC82559 116.1775 KAMALA DEVI

615630 MAMTA BAI JAIRAM FEMALE OBC82560 116.1775 MEVA DEVI

269260 ABHISHEK TYAGI JAINENDRA TYAGI MALE EWS82561 116.1775 SARVESH

190252 NEERAJ KUMAR PARASHAR RAMESH CHAND PARASHAR MALE EWS82562 116.1775 ASHA PARASHAR

310664 KAUSHALYA SATYA NARAYAN FEMALE OBC82563 116.1775 KAMALA

486731 LALIT RATHORE BHANWAR LAL RATHORE MALE OBC82564 116.1775 GITA DEVI

363181 VIKASH KUMAR SAMOTA BAHADUR SINGH SAMOTA MALE OBC82565 116.1775 SUSHILA DEVI

261130 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA SOMRAJ MEENA MALE ST82566 116.1775 GUDDEE DEVI

163342 SONU SINGH RAJPUT BIJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS82567 116.1775 SADA DEVI

598088 HARISH RAO BHAGIRATH RAO MALE OBC82568 116.1775 YESVEENA RAO

182181 RAHUL KUMAR PREM BIHARI MALE OBC82569 116.1775 KALAWATI BAI

167944 PRAVEEN DIXIT MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82570 116.1775 USHA DEVI

280027 NARESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC82571 116.1775 VEERO BAI

125974 RAHUL KHAROL CHAND MAL KHAROL MALE OBC82572 116.1775 KAMLESH DEVI

443834 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY GOMA RAM MALE OBC82573 116.1775 HARKU DEVI

617217 ANKITA JAKHAR SHARWAN LAL JAKHAR FEMALE OBC82574 116.1775 RADHA DEVI

431880 RAVINDRA SUKH RAM MALE OBC82575 116.1775 MUKHMAL

268590 SHRISTI SHARMA RISHI KESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS82576 116.1775 ASHA DEVI

324347 KHEMRAJ MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST82577 116.1775 GYANI DEVI

471780 NIDHI KUMARI JAT SITARAM FEMALE OBC82578 116.1775 SAROJ

280478 PAVNEET SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC82579 116.1775 BEANT KAUR

322615 JITENDRA SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS82580 116.1775 MAMTA DEVI

310894 PAWAN DURGA RAM MALE OBC82581 116.1775 RAMETI DEVI

461978 HARKHA RAM GHEWAR RAM MALE ST82582 116.1775 CHUNI DEVI

407147 SURESHPAL SINGH KISHORE SINGH MALE EWS82583 116.1775 RATAN KANWAR

618473 GANESH KULDIYA BHAGU RAM KULDIYA MALE OBC82584 116.1775 SUGNA DEVI

626138 NEETU BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC82585 116.1775 MEENA

617436 SHRIRAM SHARMA RAMPRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS82586 116.1594 RAMI DEVI SHARMA

156133 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI HARI RAM SAINI MALE OBC82587 116.1594 EXMLEELA BATTI

122906 MEETU SINGH LAL SINGH FEMALE EWS82588 116.1594 ASHA SINGH

420978 SUBHALAXMI SAINI BANSHIDHAR SAINI FEMALE OBC82589 116.1594 KOYAL DEVI

483591 NITESH KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC82590 116.1594 GAYATRI

122236 SEEMA KALYANMAL FEMALE SC82591 116.1594 ANOP

610173 YASHMEET YADAV YASHWANT SINGH YADAV MALE OBC82592 116.1594 SURESH DEVI

284158 Ajay Kumar Ram Kishan MALE EWS82593 116.1594 PUSHPA DEVI

611574 SURAJPAL SINGH SUBE SINGH MALE GEN82594 116.1594 INDRESH DEVI

501870 SATYENDRA SHARMA SHYAMSUNDER SHARMA MALE GEN82595 116.1594 INDRA SHARMA

567854 MENKA SHATRUGHAN TIWARI FEMALE GEN82596 116.1594 KARUNA KUMARI

563077 PANCHU LAL SAINI GHASI LAL MALI MALE OBC82597 116.1594 DHAPU DEVI

229985 MUKESH KUMAR RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS82598 116.1594 SANTOSH SHARMA

566132 ASHISH VERMA KAILASH CHAND VERMA MALE SC82599 116.1594 LADI DEVI

162326 DEEPAK KUMAR CHHATRAWAL ATTAR SINGH CHHATRAWAL MALE SC82600 116.1594 VINOD DEVI

499697 MOHAN LAL BAGRI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC82601 116.1594 GYARSI BAI
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139415 POOJA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC82602 116.1594 GANGA DEVI

355382 SHUBHAM SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82603 116.1594 SARASWATI DEVI

413360 HARISH KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST82604 116.1594 MANNI BAI

357123 DEEPAK YADAV CHHOUT RAM YADAV MALE OBC82605 116.1594 SHARDA

386581 BABLU SAINI PAYARE LAL SAINI MALE OBC82606 116.1594 CHANDO DEVI

321704 AJIT SINGH MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC82607 116.1594 NIRMALA DEVI

159615 RANJEET SINGH BALAI DEVI SAHAY BALAI MALE SC82608 116.1594 DHAPO DEVI

427616 ANIL POONIA JASVANT SINGH MALE OBC82609 116.1594 RAJESH DEVI

362798 SUMER SINGH MEENA BEERBAL MEENA MALE ST82610 116.1594 SAVATRI DEVI

215292 GOVIND KUMHAR JAGDISH KUMHAR MALE OBC82611 116.1594 CHANDI DEVI

154968 SALIM KHAN MUNEER KHAN MALE OBC82612 116.1594 ASRI BAGAM

294768 SOMDUTT SHARMA PARMESHWAR LAL MALE EWS82613 116.1594 SULOCHNA DEVI

173324 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA UTTAM CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS82614 116.1594 SHEELA SHARMA

517765 PRAKASH PATEL DUNGAR RAM MALE OBC82615 116.1594 FULI DEVI

555940 KIRSHAN KUMAR GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC82616 116.1594 DEOLI DEVI

154967 KANNU PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC82617 116.1594 SNEHLATA

534181 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA KAMAL PRASAD MEENA MALE ST82618 116.1594 KAILASHI MEENA

513481 KAMLESH PURI BHANWAR PURI MALE OBC82619 116.1594 MANGI DEVI

289102 PANKAJ KUMAR NITHARWAL HANUMAN MAL NITHARWAL MALE OBC82620 116.1594 SUNDAR DEVI

340885 PRIYANKA GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC82621 116.1594 BEELA DEVI

132944 MUKESH MUNDEL SHRAWAN RAM MUNDEL MALE OBC82622 116.1594 NORTI DEVI

131916 MUKESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MADAN SINGH MALE EWS82623 116.1594 BHANWARI KANWAR

487141 JATIN SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN82624 116.1594 REETA SHARMA

309174 BHAWANA SUBHASH FEMALE OBC82625 116.1594 ANSUIYA

423194 PANKAJ GOVIND RAM MALE SC82626 116.1594 DURGESH DEVI

266525 MAHENDRA KUMAR JANGID SHAMBHU LAL JANGID MALE OBC82627 116.1594 SANTARA DEVI

228342 HARI KUMAR KASHNIYA LAL CHAND KASHNIYA MALE OBC82628 116.1594 MOHANI DEVI

140865 RAKESH SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI MALE OBC82629 116.1594 SEETA DEVI

281922 AKASH SINGH NORTAN SINGH MALE EWS82630 116.1594 GOGAL KANWAR

486447 SAKSHAM SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA MALE EWS82631 116.1594 GAYATRI SHARMA

152575 MANISH SINGH NARUKA OM PRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS82632 116.1594 GEETA

457055 VIKAS CHENA RAM MALE OBC82633 116.1594 BHANWARI DEVI

289993 MANOJ SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI MALE OBC82634 116.1594 EAMARTA DEVI

122001 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV BALWANT SINGH YADAV MALE OBC82635 116.1594 KAMLA DEVI

143285 MUKESH PILANIYA MANGLA RAM PILANIYA MALE OBC82636 116.1594 CHHOTI DEVI

184889 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARAM MALE EWS82637 116.1594 RAMKANYA SHARMA

385720 AMIT KUMAR MEENA PYARE LAL MEENA MALE ST82638 116.1594 NARESHI DEVI

460621 ABHILEKH KISHNA RAM MALE OBC82639 116.1594 NARMA DEVI

416910 KHUSHRAJ PARETA BALCHAND PARETA MALE OBC82640 116.1594 GIRRAJ BAI

366892 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST82641 116.1594 MUKESHI DEVI

167839 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA KALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST82642 116.1594 HEERA DEVI

547356 POOJA KUMARI RAMJAS BHARIYA FEMALE OBC82643 116.1594 SHANTI DEVI

237618 TRILOK KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST82644 116.1594 MODI BAI

286596 SHIVA MANIRAM MALE SC82645 116.1594 TIJA DEVI

562393 NAVRATAN KEER BHANWAR LAL KEER MALE OBC82646 116.1594 GEETA DEVI

541573 AAKANKSHA CHOUDHARY JHABAR SINGH FEMALE OBC82647 116.1594 BABITA CHOUDHARY

355176 JITENDER KUMAR JAGDISH RAM MALE MBC82648 116.1594 RACHANA DEVI

195130 GAURAV SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS82649 116.1594 HEMLATA DEVI

215651 RANI KANWAR CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC82650 116.1594 KOMAL KANWAR

308934 JITENDER KUMAR KALU RAM MALE OBC82651 116.1594 BHAGWANTI DEVI

338290 GEETA GURJAR RAMPAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC82652 116.1594  DIVSAVITRI DEVI

490149 MEENAKSHI SHAKTAWAT RAGHUVEER SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE EWS82653 116.1594 KRISHNA KANWAR

388017 SUNIL RATHADIA MOHAN LAL RATHADIA MALE SC82654 116.1594 SOHAN DEVI

222030 TOLA RAM HUDDA RAM LAL MALE OBC82655 116.1594 LILAVATI

628347 SAUNU KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH MALE SC82656 116.1594 SEEMA

395262 RAVI PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC82657 116.1594 SANNY DEVI

608576 BADAL CHOUHAN SAMPAT LAL CHOUHAN MALE SC82658 116.1594 PAPITA DEVI

126342 MANISH LOCHHAB RAMNIWAS MALE OBC82659 116.1594 JANKI DEVI

297755 BANWARI LAL PATRAM MALE OBC82660 116.1594 BHURI DEVI

321647 ASHISH SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS82661 116.1594 KASTURI DEVI
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624501 KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA RAMBABU SHRMA MALE EWS82662 116.1594 KAMLESH

125585 ABHISHEK KAJALA RAMLAL KAJALA MALE OBC82663 116.1594 BIMLA DEVI

504519 GAYTRI JANGU KHERAJRAM JANGU FEMALE OBC82664 116.1594 SANTOSH

378125 DEVRAJ SWAMI SATYPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS82665 116.1594 HEMLATA SHARMA

630825 MOHAMMAD SAMIM MAJLIS KHAN MALE OBC82666 116.1594 FARMINA

283621 NARESH INDRAJ VERMA MALE OBC82667 116.1594 VIDHYA DEVI

550732 DINESH SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS82668 116.1594 MUMAL KUNWAR

525839 KAJAL VAISHNAV GOPAL DAS VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC82669 116.1594 BHAGWATI VAISHNAV

332911 VEDANT CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82670 116.1594 RUKMA DEVI

295783 AARJU PRAKASH FEMALE OBC82671 116.1594 ANJU

215152 AJAY MEENA DURGA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST82672 116.1594 RATANI DEVI

156669 SONAM RAMESH CHAND FEMALE SC82673 116.1594 KAMLESH

550644 SUKHVARDHAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH DEORA MALE GEN82674 116.1594 PRABHAT KUNWAR

298465 ANIL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC82675 116.1594 MANJU

323488 ANIL MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST82676 116.1594 PARVATI DEVI

385122 MEENAL KUMAWAT KAILASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC82677 116.1594 SEEMA KUMAWAT

460188 MUKESH KUMAR VAGATARAM MALE MBC82678 116.1594 MANJU DEVI

161413 RAHUL MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST82679 116.1594 MISHRI DEVI

178292 BRAJESH YADAV BHAGWAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC82680 116.1594 SPPRAYAG BAI YADAV

222919 KANTA LAMBA OM PRAKASH LAMBA FEMALE OBC82681 116.1594 SANTOSH DEVI

457646 VIKASH KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC82682 116.1594 SHAYARI DEVI

146225 BHUPENDRA GUVARIYA MUKESH GUVARIYA MALE SC82683 116.1594 SHARDA DEVI

255426 BANWARI RAJPUROHIT KISHOR SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS82684 116.1594 SARLA KANWAR

415809 ANJALI NAGAR LEKHRAJ DHAKAR FEMALE OBC82685 116.1594 DHANKANWAR BAI

365133 RAMAVTAR JAT RAMKARAN JAT MALE OBC82686 116.1413 LDCPDHAPU DEVI

441970 RAM NARAYAN UPADHYAY GHANSHYAM UPADHYAY MALE EWS82687 116.1413 PREM DEVI UPADHYAY

298129 VIJENDER BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC82688 116.1413 KRISHANA DEVI

147936 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA BANNA RAM VERMA MALE SC82689 116.1413 MOHANI DEVI

508005 SURAJ NATH SHIV NATH MALE OBC82690 116.1413 SYANKI DEVI

516100 MANGI LAL SAMATI RAM MALE ST82691 116.1413 YESJATANA DEVI

342625 GULSHAN KUMAR FATHEH SINGH MAHAWAR MALE SC82692 116.1413 JAI BAI DEVI

383509 SANJU KANWAR MADAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS82693 116.1413 BIMAL KANWAR

282796 SUKHDEEP SINGH SUKHLAL MALE SC82694 116.1413 AMARJEET KOUR

121081 VIKRAM KUMAR MAHAVEER SINGH MALE OBC82695 116.1413 SUMITRA DEVI

618360 PATHAK BHARAT NAVIN NAVEEN MALE EWS82696 116.1413 PRIYA PATHAK

440191 PRAKASH BANSHI LAL MALE OBC82697 116.1413 AKALI DEVI

226452 VISHNU JANGIR JAGDISH MALE OBC82698 116.1413 GEETA

384122 KRISHNA KUMAR JANAVAT PRAHLAD NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS82699 116.1413 GANGA DEVI SHARMA

409582 MAHIPAL SINGH LEEL SINGH MALE EWS82700 116.1413 PREM KANWAR

627368 ASHVINI SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82701 116.1413 KAMLESH SHARMA

310797 KAVITA GODARA PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE OBC82702 116.1413 URMILA DEVI

524270 NANA LAL SALVI BHAGWAN LAL SALVI MALE SC82703 116.1413 NATHI DEVI

454705 MANISH JAKHAR KALU RAM MALE OBC82704 116.1413 BHANWARI DEVI

367813 ROSHANI SHARMA JATA SHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN82705 116.1413 BHAGWATI DEVI

169807 HAMVEER SINGH RAJANA BANAI SINGH MALE MBC82706 116.1413 KAMLA

334138 MOUSAM CHOUDHARY BABU LAL FEMALE OBC82707 116.1413 INDRA DEVI

211752 DEVKINANDAN DHAKAR SUGAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC82708 116.1413 SITA DEVI

562545 SONU BAIRWA RAMAWTAR BAIRWA MALE SC82709 116.1413 YASHODA BAIRWA

408967 RUGESH KUMAR REVTA RAM MALE SC82710 116.1413 DHAI DEVI

200084 KHEM CHAND JEEVAN RAM MALE SC82711 116.1413 KAMALESH

505261 CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY HUKMA RAM LOYAL FEMALE OBC82712 116.1413 JUMA DEVI

493396 HARI PRAKASH MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE ST82713 116.1413 PANSURI BAI

494710 VAIDEHI SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS82714 116.1413 SUMAN SHARMA

486396 SANWAR MAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82715 116.1413 KOKILA DEVI

620775 YOGENDRA BHAKER BHANWAR LAL BHAKER MALE OBC82716 116.1413 VIMALA DEVI

190577 MAYANK KUMAR GOYAL SANTOSH KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS82717 116.1413 MANJU DEVI

530684 GAURAV MEENA HARIOM MEENA MALE ST82718 116.1413 SABUTI DEVI

564774 RAHUL SOGANI PARAS MAL JAIN MALE GEN82719 116.1413 VANITA JAIN

629334 SAKSHI GUPTA PRAHALAD KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE EWS82720 116.1413 REKHA DEVI

555345 HARISH CHOUDHARY LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82721 116.1413 GADULI DEVI
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193482 SHIKHA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN82722 116.1413 UMA

241244 ABHISHEK GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC82723 116.1413 LALITA DEVI GURAJR

324332 SHANU SHARMA BHAGWAN SHAI SHARMA FEMALE EWS82724 116.1413 KRISHANA DEVI

344893 RAKESH JAKHAD BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC82725 116.1413 JAMANA DEVI

170038 RAMPHOOL MEENA SHIV DAYAL MEENA MALE ST82726 116.1413 SUGANI DEVI

523069 VANDANA TAK KAILASH FEMALE OBC82727 116.1413 YESSUSHILA DEVI

451040 SUDARSHAN SINGH SHRAWAN SINGH DEORA MALE EWS82728 116.1413 PRAKASH KANWAR

234099 SUMAN DELU SHIVKARAN FEMALE OBC82729 116.1413 ICHCHHU DEVI

385947 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC82730 116.1413 PRIYA DEVI

610149 SURENDRA KUMAR GURJAR SUGAN CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC82731 116.1413 BIMLA DEVI

200424 LOKESH SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS82732 116.1413 SHAKUNTLA

130275 SHAITAN CHOUDHARY RATANLAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82733 116.1413 MATHURA DEVI

218521 PRAKASH CHAND BHARGAV MANAK CHAND MALE OBC82734 116.1232 GEETA DEVI

166919 JYOTI JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS82735 116.1232 VIMLESH JAIN

408713 SURESH KUMAR LEKHA RAM MALE OBC82736 116.1232 BHOORI

630103 SONIA KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE EWS82737 116.1232 VIDYA DEVI

306576 SARIKA BHANVRIA MANGTU RAM FEMALE SC82738 116.1232  DIVBHATARI DEVI

177973 NAVEEN SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS82739 116.1232 DAMYANTI BAI

166924 HANSRAJ MEENA ISHWAR MAL MEENA MALE ST82740 116.1232 GOMA DEVI

543734 HEMLATA SUBHASH KUMAR FEMALE OBC82741 116.1232 SANTOSH DEVI

457594 MANISH ARJUN RAM MALE OBC82742 116.1232 RAMKU DEVI

242785 PRIYANKA MARATHA MALHAR SINGH MARATHA FEMALE EWS82743 116.1232 KAILASH DAVI MARATHA

334603 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA MALE EWS82744 116.1232 BHAGWATI DEVI

595239 MAHENDRA PATIDAR BHARAT LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC82745 116.1232 YESNIMA PATIDAR

569756 TARUN RAJ PATIDAR MOHAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC82746 116.1232 SEETA PATIDAR

468693 SURESH RAM SITA RAM MALE SC82747 116.1232 KAMLA DEVI

501610 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA INDRA RAJ MEENA MALE ST82748 116.1232 RAMGHANI DEVI

607295 POOJA SONEL NUTAN KUMAR FEMALE SC82749 116.1232 MITHLESH KUMARI

173427 ARSHAD KHAN ALI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC82750 116.1232 EMNA

501901 BABLOO KUMAR MALAV RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC82751 116.1232 DWARIKA BAI

298829 SUMIT ISHWAR DASS MALE SC82752 116.1232 SAROJ DEVI

527699 HARSHVEER SINGH JAITAWAT KESHAR SINGH MALE EWS82753 116.1232 VISHNU KANWAR

148449 NARENDRA KUMAR HAJARI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC82754 116.1232 SITA DEVI

530734 KULDEEP SINGH MEENA MANMOHAN MEENA MALE ST82755 116.1232 JYOTI DEVI

510576 SONU MALAWAT PRAHLAD RAM MALE SC82756 116.1232 MANJU DEVI

220159 VISHWAJEET SINGH BHATI MAHAVEER SINGH BHATI MALE GEN82757 116.1232 UTTAM KANWAR BHATI

626078 RAMNIVAS MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC82758 116.1232 SHYAMVATI DEVI

571871 SHARVAN KUMAR KUPA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC82759 116.1232 PANKU DEVI

576587 DIGVIJAY GAMETI MAGANLAL GAMETI MALE ST82760 116.1232 YESPUSHPA DEVI

454946 PARSARAM DEWASI BHAGA RAM MALE MBC82761 116.1232 RUKAMA

385563 Ravi Prakash Gill Shri Satyapal Gill MALE OBC82762 116.1232 SHARDA MANI

265283 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA PAPPU RAM MEENA MALE ST82763 116.1232 LDCPRAJJO DEVI

567895 DEVENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC82764 116.1232 YESNIRMALA DEVI SUTHAR

191463 DILEEP SINGH HANSRAM GURJAR MALE MBC82765 116.1232 VEERVATI DEVI

561783 CHOTH MAL BAIRWA BHAIRU LAL MALE SC82766 116.1232 MANBHAR DEVI

602986 VAISHALI SINGH RAO SAWANT SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC82767 116.1232 CHANDRAKALA RAO

136833 PAPPU LAL REGAR GHISA REGAR MALE SC82768 116.1232 RUKMA DEVI

401362 PARUL SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN82769 116.1232 GAYATRI DEVI SHARMA

521674 ISHIKA TAMBOLI ASHOK TAMBOLI FEMALE OBC82770 116.1232 YESANITA TAMBOLI

379285 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI BABULAL SAINI MALE OBC82771 116.1232 CHHOTI DEVI

543087 NIKITA JAKHAR BAJRANG LAL FEMALE OBC82772 116.1232 SAROJ DEVI

208603 GOVIND SHARMA SAMPAT LAL SHARMA MALE GEN82773 116.1232 VIMLA DEVI

432866 VINOD CHOUHAN LIKHMA RAM MALE SC82774 116.1232 SITA DEVI

435818 AFROJ ALI AZIZ AHMED MALE OBC82775 116.1232 NAJMA BANO

398947 KAUSHAL SINGH RAJPUT RAJENDRA KUMAR PURVIYA MALE EWS82776 116.1232 SUSHILA DEVI

217374 TEENA KUMARI KOLI NAVRATAN KOLI FEMALE SC82777 116.1232 LALITA DEVI

325179 BALRAM SAINI HARI MOHAN SAINI MALE OBC82778 116.1232 RUKMANI DEVI

273159 GATU LAL MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST82779 116.1232 YESJAMANA DEVI MEENA

424096 VIKASH RAMKISHOR POONIA MALE OBC82780 116.1232 UMMED DEVI

460298 KRISHNA KUMAR GOBAR RAM MALE SC82781 116.1232 SUNDAR DEVI
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603300 BHUPENDRA SINGH SUAWAT HANUMANT SINGH MALE GEN82782 116.1232 YESMOHAN KUNWAR

170711 SAPANA KUMARI HARI SINGH FEMALE SC82783 116.1232 ANITA DEVI

392946 NAVRATAN BENIWAL SOHAN LAL RAIGAR MALE SC82784 116.1232 SARITA DEVI

414519 SATISH KUMAR MALI RAMPRASAD MALI MALE OBC82785 116.1232 PUSHPA BAI

187135 JOGENDRA KUMAR BALA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC82786 116.1232 BHANWARI DEVI

158879 ARCHNA NIHAL SINGH FEMALE SC82787 116.1232 MURTI DEVI

513220 TEJARAM GURJAR KHIMARAM GURJAR MALE MBC82788 116.1232 INDRA DEVI

614152 SAPNA SAINI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC82789 116.1232 SAROJ DEVI

287163 RAHUL SWAMI HET RAM SWAMI MALE OBC82790 116.1232 ANJU

133775 DEEPAK SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS82791 116.1232 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

307985 LAXMI SHARMA MOHAN LAL FEMALE EWS82792 116.1232 PUSHPA DEVI

348257 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE GAJRAJ SINGH RATHORE MALE OBC82793 116.1232 SEEMA KANWAR

397349 VIKAS SAMARIYA DINESH SAMARIYA MALE SC82794 116.1232 VIMALA DEVI

320342 SHIVANI YADAV KISHAN VEER YADAV FEMALE OBC82795 116.1232 SARVESH YADAV

341586 REKHA SAIN KAMLESH KUMAR SAIN FEMALE OBC82796 116.1232 MANJU DEVI

499119 ANGAD SINGH GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC82797 116.1232 BADAM DEVI

552673 SUMAN GURJAR RAMSWARUP GURJAR FEMALE MBC82798 116.1232 SUJI DEVI

267345 UMA KUMARI VISHMBAR SINGH FEMALE OBC82799 116.1232 GULAB DEVI

557479 MANRAJ MEENA JAINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST82800 116.1232 RAMGHANI DEVI

122735 PRADEEP KUMAR SAIN MANOHAR LAL SAIN MALE OBC82801 116.1232 SAROJ DEVI

250603 SHIVANI RATHOR GUMAN SINGH FEMALE EWS82802 116.1232 VANDANA KANWAR

230556 GUNJAN SWAMI VINAY SWAMI FEMALE OBC82803 116.1232 RASHMI SWAMI

593708 KARAN SINGH SOLANKI HARI SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN82804 116.1232 YESMANJU KUNWAR SOLANKI

505704 MUKESH BENIWAL CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC82805 116.1232 CHHOTI DEVI

461699 MAHENDRA SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE GEN82806 116.1051 EXMGOPAL KANWAR

418426 ROHITASH KUMAR SULTAN SINGH MALE OBC82807 116.1051 EXMBANARSI DEVI

500445 DEVENDRA SUMAN HARIKISHAN SUMAN MALE OBC82808 116.1051 KAMLA SUMAN

156574 MITHUN KUMAR BHARDWAJ NITYANAND SHARMA MALE EWS82809 116.1051 KELA DEVI

149276 SHANKAR LAL YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV MALE OBC82810 116.1051 MALI DEVI

322278 SURAJ BHAN SHIMBHU DAYAL PALSANIYA MALE OBC82811 116.1051 MANNI DEVI

381974 SMITA GIDWANI KISHAN GIDWANI FEMALE EWS82812 116.1051 RATNA GIDWANI

400880 SOHAN KUMAR SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS82813 116.1051 SANTOSH DEVI

266690 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC82814 116.1051 SUSHILA DEVI

217951 MOHAMMED BILAL ANSARI MOHAMMED SHAMEEM ANSARI MALE OBC82815 116.1051 VAHIDA BANU ANSARI

485384 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST82816 116.1051 BHULI DEVI

259230 DEEPESH KUMAR MEENA BADRI NARAIN MEENA MALE ST82817 116.1051 RAJANTI DEVI

451886 RAMKISHAN VISHNOI MANGI LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC82818 116.1051 SHIWARI DEVI

304790 SURESH SANTRAM MALE OBC82819 116.1051 BHAGWANTI

201272 PAVAN JATAV MEGHRAJ JATAV MALE SC82820 116.1051 KAMLESH

610819 DEEPAK MISHRA RAMGOPAL SHARMA MALE GEN82821 116.1051 PUSHPA DEVI

191577 RAJKUMAR FAUJDAR BANAI SINGH FAUJDAR MALE OBC82822 116.1051 VEDWATI

211216 MASTAN SINGH MEENA SOJI RAM MEENA MALE ST82823 116.1051 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

164057 SARLA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC82824 116.1051 SHANKUNTLA

392953 MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82825 116.1051 MEERA DEVI

173592 SHAUKEEN KHAN MAUSAMDEEN KHAN MALE OBC82826 116.1051 JANNATI

441217 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY CHENA RAM MALE OBC82827 116.1051 PAPPI DEVI

165196 YASHWANT SINGH CHOUHAN NARENDAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS82828 116.1051 ANITA DEVI

536796 SHAHAD ALI RASHID ALI MALE OBC82829 116.1051 RESHMA BANO

510813 HEMLATA CHOUDHARY SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC82830 116.1051 MANJU DEVI

393485 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA DEEN DAYAL MEENA MALE ST82831 116.1051 INDRA DEVI

269135 KAJAL RAGHUNATH GURJAR FEMALE MBC82832 116.1051 OMVATI

594402 SAGAR VYAS VISHNU SHANKER VYAS MALE EWS82833 116.1051 YESPREMLATA VYAS

362739 VIKAS BUHADIYA CHIRANJI LAL BUHADIYA MALE SC82834 116.1051 SHOBHA BUHADIYA

192916 LOVELESH GURJAR GOVIND SINGH MALE MBC82835 116.1051 KEDAR DEVI

533990 AKASH MEENA CHIRANJI LAL MEENA MALE ST82836 116.1051 KIRAN DEVI

616125 POOJA YADAV NEHRU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC82837 116.1051 SAROJ DEVI

254505 MANOJ KUMAR BAJIA KISHNA RAM BAJIA MALE OBC82838 116.1051 GANESHI DEVI

552994 POOJA GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR FEMALE OBC82839 116.1051 RAMPYARI DEVI

500252 BAL KISHAN VERMA RAVI KANT VERMA MALE SC82840 116.1051 RAJ KUMARI VERMA

502914 DILKHUSH MALAV HARCHAND MALE OBC82841 116.1051 PREM BAI
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296722 NITIN KUMAR PRATAP SWAMI MALE OBC82842 116.1051 MAMTA

287147 RAM KARAN KHETA RAM MALE OBC82843 116.1051 BHANWARI DEVI

375031 GANESH NARAYAN JAT RAM DAYAL JAT MALE OBC82844 116.1051 SANTARA DEVI

245752 SUJATA PURBIYA GADRI CHHAGAN PURBIYA FEMALE OBC82845 116.1051 USHA DEVI

363255 EKTA YADAV RAMESHWAR YADAV FEMALE OBC82846 116.1051 KIROSHTA DEVI

280306 RAJESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH MALE SC82847 116.1051 SUSHILA DEVI

151477 ASHOK KUMAR RAMGOPAL SHESAMA MALE OBC82848 116.1051 PREM

602591 JAHANVI AUDICHYA VISHANU AUDICHYA FEMALE EWS82849 116.1051 MANJU AUDICHYA

571647 KHUSHBU SHARMA UDAI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS82850 116.1051 NIRMALA SHARMA

241844 JAGDHISH MEGHWAL BAGADI RAM MALE SC82851 116.1051 PUSHPA

618391 RICHHPAL THALORE MADANA RAM THALORE MALE OBC82852 116.1051 SHANTI DEVI

228733 MONIKA BISHNOI RANARAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC82853 116.1051 DROPATI DEVI

350741 BALWANT JALANDHAR MOHAN LAL JALANDHAR MALE SC82854 116.1051 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

537006 ASHOK SAINI SITARAM SAINI MALE OBC82855 116.1051 FORANTI SAINI

172621 RAVINA KUMARI MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST82856 116.1051 TARA DEVI

626416 VISHNU KANT SHARMA PARAMLAL SHARMA MALE EWS82857 116.1051 MITHLESH SHARMA

507635 DINESH JANGIR SHARVAN JANGIR MALE OBC82858 116.1051 DURGA DEVI

457074 PRAVEEN KUMAR JOGA RAM MALE SC82859 116.1051 PAPU DEVI

308569 RAHUL KHETA RAM MALE SC82860 116.1051 MANJU

543239 SULEKHA JOSHI NIRANJAN LAL FEMALE EWS82861 116.0870 SUDHA JOSHI

495710 PUSHPENDRA MALAV UDAI LAL MALAV MALE OBC82862 116.0870 BHULI BAI

498164 NABI RASOOL BAFATI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC82863 116.0870 SHAKURAN BAI

368267 LOKESH SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE SC82864 116.0870 ANJALI SINGH

155240 AJAY SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS82865 116.0870 BABALI DEVI

375335 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS82866 116.0870 URMILA DEVI

558080 RAMA AVATAR KEER GOPAL KEER MALE OBC82867 116.0870 NAYALI DEVI

131211 KAMLESH MAAN PRABHU DAYAL JAT MALE OBC82868 116.0870 SITA DEVI

428878 ASHISH KUMAR RANDHEER MALE OBC82869 116.0870 SAROJ DEVI

594595 RAHUL SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE GEN82870 116.0870 SANJANA SHARMA

334044 RAMESH KUMAR GITHALA SADHU RAM GITHALA MALE OBC82871 116.0870 SARWESH DEVI

214785 RANJEET LAL BALAI POKHAR LAL BALAI MALE SC82872 116.0870 SOHANI DEVI BALAI

314806 RAMPHOOL VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC82873 116.0870 GUDDI DEVI

346517 SUNIL KUMAR SANKHALA BABULAL SANKHALA MALE SC82874 116.0870 MANBHAR DEVI

617771 RAMCHANDAR KUMAWAT SITA RAM MALE OBC82875 116.0870 CHHIGANI DEVI

397850 DIVESH TIWARI BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI MALE GEN82876 116.0870 GITESH TIWARI

617983 RAJ KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC82877 116.0870 YASHODA DEVI

382188 VIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS82878 116.0870 SITA DEVI

430330 HARVEER SOMRA DEV KARAN MALE OBC82879 116.0870 SUBHASH DEVI

493471 YOGENDRA PRAJAPATI MOHANLAL MALE OBC82880 116.0870 MANJU BAI

196805 GAURAV MEENA MOHAN SINGH MALE ST82881 116.0870 NISHA MEENA

379646 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI SUVA LAL SWAMI MALE OBC82882 116.0870 JILOSI DEVI

527673 SURAJ JANGID LAXMI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC82883 116.0870 SHANTA DEVI

610701 OM PRAKASH GURJAR RAMOVATAR GURJAR MALE MBC82884 116.0870 TEEJA DEVI

464571 RAVINA PARIHAR LACHHI RAM PARIHAR FEMALE OBC82885 116.0870 DURGA PARIHAR

528786 JATIN SALVI NARAYAN LAL MALE SC82886 116.0870 GANGA DEVI

487050 RAVI SHANKAR BIRDHI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC82887 116.0870 BHAROSH BAI

312106 PRATIBHA BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC82888 116.0870 ANJNA DEVI

424536 DIMPAL KUMARI KISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC82889 116.0870 MANJU DEVI

404397 SATYAVEER SAINI BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC82890 116.0870 SUSHILA DEVI

552516 LOKESH KUMAR KASANA BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC82891 116.0870 SITA DEVI

190430 NISHA AGRAWAL SITA RAM AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS82892 116.0870  DIVGEETA

199488 LOKENDRA MEENA JAGAN SINGH MALE ST82893 116.0870 SANTA DEVI

403369 KULDEEP SINGH TANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH TANWAR MALE MBC82894 116.0870 SANTRA DEVI

286796 LAXMI KHATRI MADAN LAL KHATRI FEMALE GEN82895 116.0870 RUKHMANI KHATRI

352306 POONAM SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC82896 116.0870 SANTRA DEVI

612099 AMIT KUMAR KAKKER MOHAN LAL KAKKER MALE SC82897 116.0870 ANITA DEVI KAKKER

338129 VIKAS KUMAR DARIYA VINOD KUMAR DARIYA MALE SC82898 116.0870 BHAGAWATI

516592 SUNIL MEWARA MANGI LAL MEWARA MALE OBC82899 116.0870 NARAYANI DEVI

305862 SUNIL KUMAR BRIJ LAL MALE OBC82900 116.0870 SAMESTA

352071 KULDEEP YADAV DAYARAM YADAV MALE OBC82901 116.0870 DHOLI DEVI
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387789 BHUPENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE MBC82902 116.0870 KAMOD DEVI

415215 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA KARAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST82903 116.0870 MANBHAR BAI

607093 SUNITA KUMARI SOHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC82904 116.0870 KOYAL DEVI

540749 ANITA GURJAR RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR FEMALE MBC82905 116.0870 SANTOSH DEVI

369248 SUNIL KUMHAR ASHOK KUMHAR MALE OBC82906 116.0870 RAM KANYA DEVI

484404 DIPANSHU SONI NAVAL KISHOR SONI MALE OBC82907 116.0870 PADMA DEVI

608297 ANITA KHATIK HEERA LAL KHATIK FEMALE SC82908 116.0870 SPSITA DEVI

187755 GOMA RAM THAKARA RAM MALE OBC82909 116.0870 KABU DEVI

129282 ANAMIKA TIWARI MAHAVEER PRASAD TIWARI FEMALE EWS82910 116.0870 MANJU TIWARI

623644 PRIYANKA KUMAWAT GUMANARAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC82911 116.0870 MOHANI DEVI

409174 HARISH KUMAWAT CHAGANLAL MALE OBC82912 116.0870 MATHRA DEVI

187063 PRAVEEN KUMAR LADU RAM MALE OBC82913 116.0870 MEERA

132782 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS82914 116.0870 MALTI DEVI SHARMA

397205 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS82915 116.0870 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

329307 BHARAT BAIRWA HEERA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC82916 116.0870 SUNITA DEVI

247043 AVINASH GARG DINESH GARG MALE GEN82917 116.0870 PUSHPA DEVI

207758 GOKUL TELI MOOL CHAND TELI MALE OBC82918 116.0870 LADI DEVI

446230 KULDEEP CHOTA RAM MALE OBC82919 116.0870 GEETA

355459 ASIF ASIN KHAN MALE OBC82920 116.0870 SHABINA BANO

493452 TARUN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MALE SC82921 116.0870 MAMTA KUMARI

348581 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY RAMAVATAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC82922 116.0870 SHANTI DEVI

437695 KANTA RUPA RAM FEMALE OBC82923 116.0870 BEBY DEVI

377548 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPAT HARIMOHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC82924 116.0870 SHIMALA DEVI

233404 LAXMAN SARAN JAY NARAYAN SARAN MALE OBC82925 116.0870 MAINA DEVI

454583 ASHOK PANWAR PRAKASH CHANDR MALE OBC82926 116.0870 KOUSHLYA

144291 HARSHVARDHAN SHEKHAWAT PRAHLAD SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS82927 116.0870 NIRDOSH KANWAR

263173 RAVINA MEENA CHARAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST82928 116.0870 SANTI DEVI

286636 POONAM SWAMI JASWANT SINGH SWAMI FEMALE OBC82929 116.0870 MANJU SWAMI

146442 ALOK SIMAR SUNDA RAM SIMAR MALE SC82930 116.0870 MUNNI DEVI

354742 VANSHIKA YADAV JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC82931 116.0870 SHEELA YADAV

236603 GOVIND SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS82932 116.0870 REKHA SHARMA

424460 RAJ KUMAR TUNDWAL CHHOTU RAM TUNDWAL MALE OBC82933 116.0870 ASHA DEVI

221014 AVINASH NAI YOGENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC82934 116.0870 RENUKA DEVI

248026 PALAK PARMAR MISHREE LAL FEMALE SC82935 116.0870 SANTOSH PARMAR

427442 PRAVEEN VERMA SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC82936 116.0870 SUNITA VERMA

393974 LOKESH VERMA MALI RAM VERMA MALE SC82937 116.0870 VIMLA DEVI

303039 SUMAN POONIA PURNA RAM POONIA FEMALE OBC82938 116.0688 TULSI DEVI

577807 DILEEP KUMAR PREMA RAM MALI MALE OBC82939 116.0688 GEETA DEVI

490470 ROHIT RAJ GHANSHYAM RAJ MALE SC82940 116.0688 TARA RAJ

290140 SURAJ MANOHAR LAL MALE SC82941 116.0688 SANTOSH

370710 RAMLAL DARA MOHAN LAL DARA MALE OBC82942 116.0688 JINKOO DEVI

232198 BHAGVAN SINGH KUMBH SINGH MALE EWS82943 116.0688 MADAN KANWAR

403713 MANOJ KUMAR KHANDELWAL MALI RAM KHANDELWAL MALE SC82944 116.0688 LAXMI DEVI

300879 KAMLESH KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC82945 116.0688 VIMALA

142986 RAVI SHARMA HEM RAJ SHARMA MALE EWS82946 116.0688 KAMLA DEVI

377228 CHANDAN MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST82947 116.0688 PUSHPA DEVI

585440 PIYUSH YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE SC82948 116.0688 YESMANJULA DEVI

588748 RAMESH CHANDRA KATARA LAXMAN LAL KATARA MALE ST82949 116.0688 YESGANGA DEVI

190340 PUNEET POONIYA BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC82950 116.0688 RAJESH KUMARI

212681 PRAKASH GURJAR THAKUR GURJAR MALE MBC82951 116.0688 LALI DEVI GURJAR

151217 ANIL KUMAR VERMA MOHAN LAL MALE SC82952 116.0688 RAJ KUMARI

195301 RAMKISHOR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC82953 116.0688 MEERA DEVI

312618 PRIYA KANWAR SHER SINGH FEMALE GEN82954 116.0688 INDRA DEVI

492568 SHIKHA GAUTAM YASHWANT SHARMA FEMALE EWS82955 116.0688 SEEMA SHARMA

631573 AJAY KUMAR SAINI SUMER SINGH SAINI MALE OBC82956 116.0688 SUNITA DEVI

604304 MOHAN LAL SONYANAWALA KAMLA SHANKAR MALE EWS82957 116.0688 MANGI BAI

184759 PRIYA MEENA ROOP CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST82958 116.0688 VIMLA MEENA

268507 SHEKHAR KUMAR ANAND KUMAR MALE SC82959 116.0688 SUNITA

494294 REENA RATHORE RAMESH RATHORE FEMALE OBC82960 116.0688 LEELA BAI

618340 GAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC82961 116.0688 SANTOSH DEVI
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497441 SHIVAM DADHICH NARENDRA KUMAR DADHICH MALE EWS82962 116.0688 GAYATRI DADHICH

428029 ARVIND ASHOK MALE OBC82963 116.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

153392 PINKI SHYAM SINGH FEMALE SC82964 116.0688 SANTOSH

398601 ANAND SAINI DHARMPAL SAINI MALE OBC82965 116.0688 MANNI DEVI

631766 DESHRAJ MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST82966 116.0688 RAJ BALA

628056 VIVEK KRISHNA YADAV DHARA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC82967 116.0688 MACHHLA YADAV

630295 ASHOK KUMAR KARMSINGH MALE MBC82968 116.0688 BADAM DEVI

496912 RAVINA KUSHWAH RAMESHWAR KUSHWAH FEMALE OBC82969 116.0688 KIRAN KUSHWAH

179102 ANKIT GOCHER HEERA LAL GOCHER MALE MBC82970 116.0688 KISKINDHA BAI

541559 BABITA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC82971 116.0688 PARMESHWARI DEVI

456096 BHERA RAM SUTHAR SHANKAR RAM MALE OBC82972 116.0688 SHANTI

302544 JYOTI RANI DHANRAJ SWAMI FEMALE OBC82973 116.0688 SEEMA DEVI

581627 MEHUL TRIVEDI DURGASHANKAR TRIVEDI MALE GEN82974 116.0688 YESKALAVATI TRIVEDI

504572 KIRAN BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI FEMALE OBC82975 116.0688 SPSHEELU BISHNOI

611419 KUMUD KHUSHI RAM YADAV MALE OBC82976 116.0688 MAYA DEVI

257500 NIHARIKA SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN82977 116.0688 MAMTA SHARMA

502959 SURENDRA KUMAR GAJANAND MALE OBC82978 116.0688 CHANDRA KALA

536715 PRAVESH KUMAR BAIRWA MORPAL BAIRWA MALE SC82979 116.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

209740 NARENDRA SINGH RAJPUT GANPAT SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS82980 116.0688 PARAS KANWAR

228398 MANOJ KUMAR ANNA RAM MALE SC82981 116.0688 PUSHPA DEVI

398525 RAHUL JAKHAR CHHITAR MAL JAKHAR MALE OBC82982 116.0688 MANJU DEVI

435709 BHAWANI SINGH RAJU SINGH MALE EWS82983 116.0688 MOHANI KANWAR

261185 PAYAL SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC82984 116.0688 GEETA DEVI

243800 DEVKANYA DHAKER GOVIND DHAKAR FEMALE OBC82985 116.0688 PREM DEVI

415699 HEMRAJ JAGANNATH MALE OBC82986 116.0688 RADHI BAI

435142 KULDEEP SINGH KAILASH SINGH MALE GEN82987 116.0688 GULAB KANWAR

511263 ANKITA CHOUDHARY SHARWAN RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC82988 116.0688 SANTOSH DEVI

466903 RISHI CHOTHARAM MALE SC82989 116.0688 BABU DEVI

433653 MAHIPAL CHOUDHARY CHAINA RAM MALE OBC82990 116.0688 BABY DEVI

218346 PRIYANKA GAT TOLARAM FEMALE OBC82991 116.0688 PARMESHWARI DEVI

535784 MUSKAN DULI CHAND BAIRWA FEMALE SC82992 116.0688 SHASHI DEVI

309206 MANISH KUMAR HARI RAM MALE OBC82993 116.0688 MEERA DEVI

389223 JHABAR MAL SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC82994 116.0507 RAMESHWARI DEVI

341886 OM PRAKASH SAINI VISHNU PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC82995 116.0507 DALI DEVI

288881 BHAGIRATH SARJEET MALE OBC82996 116.0507 SROJ

506575 KUSHAL RAM BENIWAL GOVIND RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC82997 116.0507 GITA DEVI

458975 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY CHELA RAM MALE OBC82998 116.0507 CHANANO DEVI

129843 MUKESH KUMAR  MEENA ATMA RAM MEENA MALE ST82999 116.0507 LALI DEVI

326919 NEEMA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC83000 116.0507 GEETA DEVI

355048 HEMANT KUMAR CHANDRAWAT RAMSAHAY CHANDRAWAT MALE SC83001 116.0507 PREM DEVI BAIRWA

556322 MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI RAM PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC83002 116.0507 PANCHI DEVI

173513 MANISH KUMAR MUDGAL RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS83003 116.0507 MANJU DEVI

312001 VIKAS KUMAR DAULAT RAM MALE OBC83004 116.0507 INDRA

235476 TEJSINGH LODHA PHATEH SINGH LODHA MALE OBC83005 116.0507 UMA BAI

425212 MUNNI KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC83006 116.0507 SANTRA DEVI

486567 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST83007 116.0507 RADHA DEVI

627170 SUAB KHAN NIJAM MALE OBC83008 116.0507 MAKSUDAN

415709 PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR RAMDAS MALE OBC83009 116.0507 DHAPU BAI

533839 AMAR SINGH MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST83010 116.0507 BHAGVATI DEVI

487384 LILADHAR MEENA OM PRAKASH MALE ST83011 116.0507 KISHKINDHA BAI

451054 SHYAM LAL GANPAT DAS MALE OBC83012 116.0507 DURGA DEVI

296841 GOVIND SWAMI PRAKASH DAS MALE OBC83013 116.0507 SUNDAR DEVI

156776 GARIMA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN83014 116.0507 RUKAMANI DEVI

625658 MUNESH KUMAR BRAJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC83015 116.0507 PREMVATI

422454 KRISHAN SWAMI BHANWAR LAL SWAMI MALE OBC83016 116.0507 SAVITRI DEVI

311358 SUMIT HANSRAJ NAIN MALE OBC83017 116.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

344568 RAHUL PUNIYA KISHAN LAL MALE OBC83018 116.0507 JHAMARI DEVI

419365 RAHUL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC83019 116.0507 RAJANI DEVI

272264 SUFIYAN SHAIKH YUSUF MOHAMMAD MALE OBC83020 116.0507 YESRASIDA BANU

555821 RAJESH GURJAR BHAGUTA GURJAR MALE MBC83021 116.0507 SANTRA DEVI
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449188 JASPAL BABU RAM MALE SC83022 116.0507 VARJU DEVI

178392 NEERAJ YOGI TIKAMCHAND YOGI MALE OBC83023 116.0507 REKHA RANI YOGI

524282 HARSHIT PALIWAL JAINARAYAN PALIWAL MALE GEN83024 116.0507 REKHA DEVI

621399 MUKESH KUMAR BAJYA SHARWAN KUMAR BAJYA MALE OBC83025 116.0507 GULAB DEVI

153068 DINESH KUMAR BHAGMAL MALE MBC83026 116.0507 MAYA DEVI

530270 NIHAL JAIN MUKESH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS83027 116.0507 ANJANA DEVI

233848 SIMRAN BHARTI SANJAY FEMALE SC83028 116.0507 KANTA DEVI

258473 SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST83029 116.0507 KAMALA DEVI

336013 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA RISHI KAPOOR BAIRWA MALE SC83030 116.0507 RUMALI DEVI

427207 AJIT KUMAR SUKHRAM MALE OBC83031 116.0507 KIRAN DEVI

142768 MOHIT JANGID RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC83032 116.0507 REKHA DEVI

310743 DEVENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC83033 116.0507 VIMLA

559656 ANANDI LAL MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST83034 116.0507 DHOLI DEVI

336040 RADHESHYAM MEENA LAKHRAM MEENA MALE ST83035 116.0507 MUNNI BAI

132052 KAMAL SARAN SHARWAN RAM MALE OBC83036 116.0507 SPKESAR DEVI

239642 CHETAN GOSWAMI TARACHAND GOSWAMI MALE OBC83037 116.0507 SUNITA BAI

359678 RAJESH YADAV SHARWAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC83038 116.0507 KAMLA DEVI

205638 RAM MOHAN PRAHLAD MALE OBC83039 116.0507 SAVITRI DEVI

267922 GUDDU MEENA PATVARI MALE ST83040 116.0507 BHULI

528575 CHETAN KADWA PRADEEP RAM MALE OBC83041 116.0507 SANTOSH DEVI

398405 YASH BHARDWAJ GOPAL LAL SHARMA MALE EWS83042 116.0507 SAVITRI DEVI

260204 DILKHUSH MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST83043 116.0507 RAJANTI DEVI

595297 RAVI RAJ SINGH KALYAN SINGH MALE GEN83044 116.0507 YESREENA KUNWER

471269 RASHMI MEENA MAHESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST83045 116.0507 MEERA DEVI

250079 GURDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH MALE OBC83046 116.0507 KULWANT KOUR

468074 Ritika Kachhwaha Jai Singh FEMALE OBC83047 116.0507 LAJWANTI

490293 ANURAG SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE EWS83048 116.0507 MAN KANWAR

189253 KHETA RAM KARNA RAM MALE OBC83049 116.0507 PEMPON DEVI

180276 AKSHAY KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MALE SC83050 116.0507 PINKI BAI

469659 MUKESH JAIRAM MALE EWS83051 116.0507 GANGA

141592 DHRUV DADHICH DEEPAK KUMAR DADHICH MALE GEN83052 116.0507 SUNITA DEVI

538953 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST83053 116.0507 DHOLI DEVI

472226 RUKAMKESH MEENA JAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST83054 116.0326 MOTHYA DEVI MEENA

466879 JALA RAM GUJRAL DUNGAR RAM GUJRAL MALE SC83055 116.0326 MANSUKHI DEVI

303429 SHANKAR LAL RAIGER RAMESHWAR LAL RAIGER MALE SC83056 116.0326 DURGA DEVI

545834 GULABI KUMARI JHABAR MAL FEMALE OBC83057 116.0326 FULI DEVI

200098 BHOOPENDRA MEENA MOTI MEENA MALE ST83058 116.0326 RAMKALI DEVI

171951 KESHAV SHARMA GHANSHYAM DATT SHARMA MALE EWS83059 116.0326 KIRAN DEVI

295780 SUNIL KUMAR KHEM CHAND MALE OBC83060 116.0326 KAMALA DEVI

482774 KAVITA VERMA JAGDISH VERMA FEMALE SC83061 116.0326  DIVJANKI VERMA

348146 SURYA PRAKASH KHOWAL RATAN LAL KHOWAL MALE SC83062 116.0326 GEETA DEVI

158631 DEEPAK SHARMA HUKUM CHAND MALE OBC83063 116.0326 LAXMI DEVI

244284 KAIMLESH TAILOR NANDESH TAILOR MALE OBC83064 116.0326 MANGI TAILOR

607597 ARJUN CHOUHAN LABU RAM CHOUHAN MALE OBC83065 116.0326 KAMALA

603104 DIPENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC83066 116.0326 YESUMA CHOUDHARY

202164 DHEERENDRA KUMAR MEHARA DEVI SINGH MALE SC83067 116.0326 RUKMANI DEVI

499662 MUKESH BAIRWA CHHITAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC83068 116.0326 KAILASH BAI

628252 VINOD KUMAR BALWANT SINGH MALE SC83069 116.0326 RESHAM

224222 LUXMAN AGRAWAL VISHNU DAYAL AGRAWAL MALE EWS83070 116.0326 LEELA DEVI

571662 RAO PARAMVEER SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE OBC83071 116.0326 PURAN KUNWAR

400667 PRIYANKA JANGID RAMKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC83072 116.0326 VIDHYA DEVI

232537 NIRMAL JANGIR KISHAN LAL JANGIR MALE OBC83073 116.0326 BIRAMA DEVI

390741 SHUBHAM KUMAR SONI RAMAWTAR SONI MALE OBC83074 116.0326 MEENU DEVI

379379 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST83075 116.0326 KAMLA DEVI

402093 ANIL KUMAR RAV GANPAT LAL RAV MALE GEN83076 116.0326 SHIMLA DEVI

281196 RAM CHANDRA DEVI LAL MALE SC83077 116.0326 PARMESHWARI DEVI

440849 BHAGIRATH KUMAR ISHRA RAM MALE SC83078 116.0326 INDIRA

209310 HIMANSHU SHARMA DEVAKINANDAN SHARMA MALE GEN83079 116.0326 SUNITA SHARMA

246632 SUMAN KANWAR RAO KAN SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC83080 116.0326 SHARDA KANWAR

296512 PARVEEN KAUR BALKARAN SINGH FEMALE OBC83081 116.0326 MALKEET KAUR
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284271 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC83082 116.0326 MAMTA DEVI

327234 INDRA KUMAR JANGID GANESH NARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC83083 116.0326 BHAGWATI DEVI

169438 SATANDRA KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC83084 116.0326 LALITA DEVI

306257 SANJU BALA PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE OBC83085 116.0326 KUNTA DEVI

360177 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAM KISHOR MALE OBC83086 116.0326 SAROJ DEVI

386694 NEELAM ROLANIYA RAMJI LAL ROLANIYA FEMALE OBC83087 116.0326 SUNITA DEVI

189562 OMPRAKASH CHATAR SINGH MALE OBC83088 116.0326 MAGI DEVI

408043 MOTI RAM BHOORA RAM MALE SC83089 116.0326 JETHI DEVI

443697 JEEVAN DAN DESHAL DAN MALE OBC83090 116.0326 DARIYA KANWAR

428666 NITISH SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA MALE GEN83091 116.0326 LAXMI SHARMA

480310 NARENDRA NAGAR HARI SINGH MALE OBC83092 116.0326 KALI BAI

324155 ANSHUL CHATURVEDI BANWARI CHATURVEDI MALE EWS83093 116.0326 KAMLA CHATURVEDI

332111 AKSHAY PANCHOLI SURGYAN PANCHOLI MALE EWS83094 116.0326 KAMLI DEVI

517286 RAHUL SANKHLA BALKISHAN MALE OBC83095 116.0326 LEELA DEVI

441775 KAMLESH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE SC83096 116.0326 ILA DEVI

588249 JAYMAL SINGH RATHORE BHOPAL  SINGH  RATHORE MALE GEN83097 116.0326 YESFATU KUNWAR

281704 BHISWAS BAKOLIA BHAGIRATH MALE SC83098 116.0326 SUNITA BAKOLIA

308974 SNEHA CHODHARY MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE OBC83099 116.0326 SUMITRA

240304 HEMANT GAUTTAM CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS83100 116.0326 URMILA DEVI

138031 MAN MOHAN SHARMA MALI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS83101 116.0326 MOOLI DEVI

587873 NISHANT JOSHI VINAY JOSHI MALE GEN83102 116.0326 YESSHRADDHA JOSHI

557159 NARESH CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC83103 116.0326 KAMLA DEVI

435957 HARISH KUMAR DEDA RAM MALE OBC83104 116.0326 DHAPU DEVI

199647 RAMDAS MEGH SINGH MALE MBC83105 116.0326 RAMA DEVI

413266 Sangeeta Lodha Banesingh Lodha FEMALE OBC83106 116.0326 SANTOSH BAI

231986 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY RAJA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC83107 116.0326 BHANWARI DEVI

454274 SUMER SINGH JABRA RAM MALE EWS83108 116.0326 GODA DEVI

332999 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST83109 116.0326 KAILASHI DEVI

456326 SUNIL GWALA BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC83110 116.0326 LEELA

618673 VINOD KUMAR NAYAK MANGI LAL NAYAK MALE SC83111 116.0326 BIDAMI DEVI

553513 PAYAL BADGURJAR SATYANARAYAN BADGURJAR FEMALE SC83112 116.0326 CHUKKI DEVI

398570 RAJU LAL MINA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST83113 116.0326 CHAMPA DEVI

256474 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA KALYAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS83114 116.0145 LALITA DEVI SHARMA

484811 ANJANA PRAJAPAT ANANDI LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC83115 116.0145 MOHINI BAI

594290 PRASHANT SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA MALE OBC83116 116.0145 YESVEENA DEVI

512916 MANGI LAL MISHRI LAL BAVRI MALE SC83117 116.0145 LEELA DEVI

347152 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA NARAYAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS83118 116.0145 GEETA DEVI

462027 KAILASH JAKHAR OMARAM JAKHAR MALE OBC83119 116.0145 RAMESHWARY DEVI

163642 SATYAWARDHAN SHARMA SO PRAVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS83120 116.0145 NEHA SHARMA

412946 ARJUN MEENA BIRDHI LAL MEENA MALE ST83121 116.0145 KAMPURI BAI MEENA

536543 RAGHVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT CHANDRABHAN SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS83122 116.0145 USHA DEVI

194107 MOHAN KANT SHARMA RAMLAKHAN SHARMA MALE EWS83123 116.0145 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

457221 ARTI TAWANIYA PAWAN KUMAR TAWANIYA FEMALE GEN83124 116.0145 MANJU DEVI

153724 OMPRAKASH RAIGAR CHETA RAM RAIGAR MALE SC83125 116.0145 RUKMANI DEVI

261127 SITA KUMARI SAINI RAMPHOOL SAINI FEMALE OBC83126 116.0145 KALLI DEVI

337688 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA SHRAVAN LAL MEENA MALE ST83127 116.0145 PREM DEVI

237753 AVINASH MODI SANJAY MODI MALE OBC83128 116.0145 ASHA MODI

403270 SANGEETA PALSANIYA SHIMBHU DAYAL PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC83129 116.0145 SAROJ DEVI

609293 RAJESH MAHAVEER MALE MBC83130 116.0145 CHIDIYA DEVI

159261 DEEPAK KUMAR SUNDER LAL MALE SC83131 116.0145 SHARDA DEVI

381317 SITA JAT CHOTHMAL JAT FEMALE OBC83132 116.0145 SANTOSH DEVI JAT

504253 BHAGYASHREE NATHAWAT BHINW SINGH NATHAWAT FEMALE EWS83133 116.0145 PRAKASH KANWAR

124900 GOPAL RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC83134 116.0145 CHUKI DEVI

300652 SHAITAN SINGH MADAN LAL MALE OBC83135 116.0145 CHANDER KALA

376599 ANIL KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST83136 116.0145 SHANTI DEVI

330382 AJAY KUMAR SAINI SHYORAM SAINI MALE OBC83137 116.0145 KANTI DEVI

307586 AMIT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC83138 116.0145 ROSHANI DEVI

371778 KALPANA KANWAR RAM PHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC83139 116.0145 KRISHNA KANWAR

386602 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI BRIJANAND SAINI MALE OBC83140 116.0145 RAJU DEVI

304542 POONAM AMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC83141 116.0145 RUKMA DEVI
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123853 ATUL KUMAR YADAV BAJRANG LAL YADAV MALE OBC83142 116.0145 MEERA DEVI

591732 JAYDEEP PATIDAR SHIVRAM PATIDAR MALE OBC83143 116.0145 YESKALPANA DEVI PATIDAR

619730 PRASHANT KIRDOLIYA GOPAL KIRDOLIYA MALE OBC83144 116.0145 SANTOSH DEVI

361120 AJEET SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE SC83145 116.0145 PREMVATI DEVI

494976 SUNIL SUMAN RAGHUVEER SUMAN MALE OBC83146 116.0145 ROSHAN BAI

146395 RAKESH KUNWAD KANA RAM MALE OBC83147 116.0145 RATNI DEVI

405292 MAHENDRA GURJAR LAL CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC83148 116.0145 SHRAWANI DEVI

190873 MAHESH SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE MBC83149 116.0145 GUDDI DEVI

140722 ASHOK KUMAWAT PRATAP KUMAWAT MALE OBC83150 116.0145 SANJU KUMAWAT

625201 HIMANSHU JAGDEESH MALE EWS83151 116.0145 ANURADHA

248411 VINOD DANGI KISHAN LAL DANGI MALE OBC83152 116.0145 YESRAMKANYA DANGI

417165 DHARMENDRA LODHA JAGDISH LODHA MALE OBC83153 116.0145 KRISHANA LODHA

371055 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST83154 116.0145 PREM DEVI

576909 YOGI NATH RAWAL JAGDISH RAWAL MALE GEN83155 116.0145 YESKANKU RAWAL

387904 DESHRAJ BAIRWA NORAT MAL BAIRWA MALE SC83156 116.0145 BHUREE DEVI

330690 CHETAN PRAKASH JAGDISH BHAKHAR MALE OBC83157 116.0145 BADANI DEVI

509679 DEEPAK PAPPU MALE EWS83158 116.0145 YASHODA DEVI

357757 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI SHISHPAL SAINI MALE OBC83159 116.0145 KAMALA  DEVI

190570 MANVENDRA ATAR SINGH MALE OBC83160 116.0145 MAMTESH DEVI

165091 SONALI CHOUDHARY SURESH CHAND FEMALE OBC83161 116.0145 BRAJLATA

349503 ROHITASH GURJAR SURAJ MAL GURJAR MALE MBC83162 116.0145 MEERA DEVI

449550 SURENDRA SINGH BHATI ANOP SINGH BHATI MALE OBC83163 116.0145 SOHAN KANWAR

620106 MUKESH BHOLU RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC83164 116.0145 GULAB DEVI

407132 GOUTAM KALLA CHANDRA PRAKASH KALLA MALE EWS83165 116.0145 SHEELA

625638 LOKESH BANSAL PRADEEP BANSAL MALE EWS83166 116.0145 NEERAJ GUPTA

599062 UMESH PATIDAR NATHU PATIDAR MALE GEN83167 116.0145 YESRATAN DEVI PATIDAR

267400 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH SATYAVEER SINGH TOMAR MALE EWS83168 116.0145 OM KUMARI

190312 RAMKUMAR GOPAL SINGH MALE MBC83169 116.0145 SHYAMWATI

219466 AKSHAY BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC83170 116.0145 MAMTA DEVI

349094 PALAK SHARMA NANU RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS83171 116.0145 GEETA DEVI

440103 AMAR SINGH BHAIR SINGH MALE EWS83172 116.0145 CHHANGAN KANWAR

344775 MAINA DEVENDA RADHESHYAM DEVENDA FEMALE OBC83173 116.0145 RAM PYARI DEVI

532073 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA RAM NIWAS MALE SC83174 115.9964 PRITAM BAI

215124 LAXMIGOPAL GURJAR RAMPRASAD MALE MBC83175 115.9964 MANBHAR DEVI

256955 SANTOSH SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS83176 115.9964 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

547106 POOJA MAHALA RAMDEV SINGH MAHALA FEMALE OBC83177 115.9964 VIMALA DEVI

327749 SATPAL KURI RARMAL RAM KURI MALE OBC83178 115.9964 DHANI DEVI

312922 BHUDEV CHATURVEDI NAGENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS83179 115.9964 SUNITA

208244 JYOTI SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS83180 115.9964 VIMLA DEVI

192459 DEEPAK KUMAR RATTI UPADHYAY MALE EWS83181 115.9964 KAMLESH UPADHYAY

358526 BHAGAWAN SAHAY YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV MALE OBC83182 115.9964 RUPA DEVI

604968 GOPAL GURJAR CHAINA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC83183 115.9964 CHAMPA DEVI

129603 JASWANT SINGH BHAIRU SINGH MALE EWS83184 115.9964 HAWA KANWAR

423550 SUNITA KUMARI BANSIDHAR FEMALE OBC83185 115.9964 OMA DEVI

459428 SHARWAN KUMAR SUTHAR ALSA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC83186 115.9964 MOHANI DEVI

544547 CHANDA KUMARI KUMAWAT BHAGWAN SAHAY FEMALE OBC83187 115.9964 GEETA DEVI

205508 CHOORAMAN SHIV SINGH MALE OBC83188 115.9964 SONVATI

216390 VARSHA KANWAR RATHOR RATAN SINGH RATHOR FEMALE OBC83189 115.9964 VIMLA DEVI

423067 GUDDY KUMARI JAKHAR MAMRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC83190 115.9964 SAVITRI DEVI

466307 RADHA KISHAN PANNA RAM MALE OBC83191 115.9964 CHHOTI DEVI

201985 YOGESH SHARMA RAVINDRA PRATAP SHARMA MALE EWS83192 115.9964 ASHA DEVI

493453 MANOJ MEENA RATI RAM MEENA MALE ST83193 115.9964 KUSUM LATA MEENA

454077 PRIYANKA SHEKHAWAT KISHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN83194 115.9964 PRAKASH KANWAR

333456 GAJANAND KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC83195 115.9964 KESARI DEVI

594501 AKSHAY PANCHAL PANKAJ PANCHAL MALE OBC83196 115.9964 YESUSHA PANCHAL

124922 MOTI LAL MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST83197 115.9964 SEEMA MEENA

201472 JITENDRA SINGH BAGHEL OMPRAKASH MALE MBC83198 115.9964 MEENA DEVI

541375 SUNITA GURJAR MADAN LAL FEMALE MBC83199 115.9964 CHUKI DEVI

249241 YASH PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC83200 115.9964 BHAGWATI DEVI

329610 SUNIL KUMAR GILL RAMAVTAR SINGH GILL MALE OBC83201 115.9964 SUMAN DEVI
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234430 CHETAN KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC83202 115.9964 JANKI BAI

323420 JEETESH MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST83203 115.9964 RANGBAI MEENA

478013 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA GOVIND SAHAYA SHARMA MALE EWS83204 115.9964 SUSHILA DEVI

317828 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA BHOORAMAL MEENA MALE ST83205 115.9964 BADAM DEVI

472555 MEENA KUMARI MEENA SIYARAM MEENA FEMALE ST83206 115.9964 SHUK BAI MEENA

399754 RAJVEER SHYOPAL MALE MBC83207 115.9964 CHAMELI DEVI

559419 SHIVPAL GURJAR LADU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC83208 115.9964 LACHAMA DEVI

247202 TULASI PUSHKARNA RAMESH CHANDRA PUSHKARNA FEMALE EWS83209 115.9964 SAVITRI DEVI

526851 VARSHA AMETA ISHWAR LAL AMETA FEMALE EWS83210 115.9964 PUSHPA AMETA

229415 SONU BISHNOI HETRAM BISHNOI FEMALE OBC83211 115.9964 KESHAR DEVI

204940 VISHVENDRA SINGH BAINSLA BHANWAR SINGH MALE MBC83212 115.9964 RAMA DEVI

285200 AMRITPAL SINGH JAGIR SINGH MALE OBC83213 115.9964 MANJEET KAUR

558065 ANKIT KUMAR NAMA CHANDR PRAKASH NAMA MALE OBC83214 115.9964 KAMLESHI DEVI

448514 PAYAL RAKHECHA ABHAY RAKHECHA FEMALE OBC83215 115.9964 BHAGWATI RAKHECHA

318599 NEETU MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST83216 115.9964 SANTRA DEVI

208646 POOJA KANWAR BHARAT SINGH FEMALE EWS83217 115.9964 PINU KANWAR

154662 KAMAL SINGH YADAV HARNARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC83218 115.9964 SANTRA DEVI

623096 KRISHAN KUMAR KALAWAT SURJA RAM KALAWAT MALE SC83219 115.9964 LAXMI DEVI

291865 SATYA PRAKASH DHARMENDER KUMAR MALE OBC83220 115.9964 SUNITA

498483 TARUN SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI MALE OBC83221 115.9964 JYOTI SAINI

455400 PRADEEP SINGH SHAKTI DAN MALE SC83222 115.9964 MANJU KANWAR

261210 MAMTA MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST83223 115.9964 PUSHPA MEENA

320701 SURENDRA VERMA BHANWAR LAL VERMA MALE SC83224 115.9964 MANORMA DEVI

565625 MANJU SAINI SITARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC83225 115.9964 SHANTA DEVI

438335 CHANDAN PRAKASH MAWA RAM MALE OBC83226 115.9964 DEMA DEVI

335921 VISHNU GURJAR RAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC83227 115.9964 KAMLA DEVI

496254 HIMANSHU KUMAR MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST83228 115.9964 SUNITA DEVI

327798 VIKAS MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST83229 115.9964 SUNITA DEVI

545215 MEENU KANWAR BHAWANI SINGH FEMALE EWS83230 115.9964 GUDDI KANWAR

294732 AJAY DEVRATH RAMESHWAR LAL DEVRATH MALE OBC83231 115.9964 PHOOLA DEVI

440046 BHARAT SEERVI SHYAM LAL MALE OBC83232 115.9964 LEELA DEVI

409301 DEVI SINGH GIRDHAR SINGH MALE GEN83233 115.9964 MOHAN KANWAR

584557 PRIYAL TAMBOLI HEMANT TAMBOLI FEMALE OBC83234 115.9964 SARITA TAMBOLI

307643 PALKIN PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC83235 115.9964 RAJ BALA

384267 SURESH CHAND JANDEL SINGH MALE MBC83236 115.9783 LOHARI DEVI

312590 RATAN LAL GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC83237 115.9783 MOOLI GURJAR

191738 JEETENDRA SINGH BEERI SINGH MALE OBC83238 115.9783 BIRAMA

387561 RAKESH KUMAR SABLANIYA NANURAM SABLANIYA MALE SC83239 115.9783 SITA DEVI

435473 NIRANJAN KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC83240 115.9783 MANJU DEVI

463532 SANWLA RAM JERAMA RAM MALE SC83241 115.9783 JAMU DEVI

460787 MANGU SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS83242 115.9783 KHETU KANWAR

488773 DEVNARAYAN GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR MALE MBC83243 115.9783 FULLA DEVI

430123 SUNITA MANIRAM FEMALE OBC83244 115.9783 MANOJ DEVI

577655 KAMAL SINGH JHALA NARAPAT SINGH JHALA MALE EWS83245 115.9783 YESMOHAN KUNWAR

304667 PAWAN MADHAN LAL MALE OBC83246 115.9783 INDRA

341590 NAVEEN KUMAR VEER SINGH MALE MBC83247 115.9783 VIMALA

155042 GANESH BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC83248 115.9783 PARWATI DEVI

299709 SUNDER LAL RAMESHAR MALE OBC83249 115.9783 KAMLA DEVI

134878 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC83250 115.9783 KAMLA DEVI

340607 KAVITA MOURYA PRITAM CHAND MOURYA FEMALE SC83251 115.9783 SOHANI DEVI

425387 PREETI KUMARI SAINI SURESH SAINI FEMALE OBC83252 115.9783 GEETA DEVI

629765 SHASHI KALA RAMJI LAL FEMALE SC83253 115.9783 MISHRI DEVI

334364 KAPIL KUMAR SONI PRAKASH CHAND SONI MALE OBC83254 115.9783 MANJU DEVI

206813 MANISH KUMAR JAWAHAR SINGH MALE OBC83255 115.9783 PREMLATA DEVI

131562 MAHESH KUMAR RAMESHVAR LAL MALE OBC83256 115.9783 DURGA DEVI

162870 AKASH PANWAR RAMCHANDAR PANWAR MALE SC83257 115.9783 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

304211 ISHWAR SINGH RAI SINGH MALE SC83258 115.9783 RESHMA

281364 RAKESH KUMAR RESHAM RAM MALE SC83259 115.9783 JAMANA BAI

431385 MANISH CHOUDHARY JOHITA RAM MALE OBC83260 115.9783 BHANWARI DEVI CHOUDHARY

576905 VIPIN GYAN PARKASH MALE GEN83261 115.9783 SANTOSH
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396295 Vishnu Mandoriya Rajendra Kumar MALE SC83262 115.9783 MANJU DEVI

479352 HANSRAJ DHAKAR RAMNIWAS DHAKAR MALE OBC83263 115.9783 LALI DEVI

335804 EKTA SAINI KALURAM SAINI FEMALE OBC83264 115.9783 SUSHILA DEVI

631907 ALKESH YADAV NARENDER KUMAR MALE OBC83265 115.9783 MEENA YADAV

228593 RAMPRAKASH KANTIYA KISHNA RAM KANTIYA MALE SC83266 115.9783 KIRAN KANWAR

606901 JYOTI BOHRA MOHAN LAL FEMALE SC83267 115.9783 PANI DEVI

428274 VIJENDRA SAINI PRAHALAD SAINI MALE OBC83268 115.9783 LDCPSUSHILA DEVI

188956 PANNA RAM BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC83269 115.9783 ANADU

500118 KAPIL REGAR RAM LAL REGAR MALE SC83270 115.9783 SUSHILA KUMARI

185830 RUKHAMANA RAM HAMIRA RAM MALE OBC83271 115.9783 ANASI DEVI

471695 SAMAY SINGH MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA MALE ST83272 115.9783 RAJANTI DEVI

329474 RAHUL KHATUMARIA BABU LAL MALE SC83273 115.9783 SAVITRI DEVI

338765 HANSHA DEVI JAT MANGI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC83274 115.9783 KAMLA DEVI

151261 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS83275 115.9783 GEETA DEVI

196302 VIRAT JASWANT SINGH MALE MBC83276 115.9783 SANTA

160520 LOKENDRA GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA MALE GEN83277 115.9783 SUNITA GUPTA

629634 MADHAV TIWARI MEGH SHYAM SHARMA MALE GEN83278 115.9783 SUNITA

216298 SHAHID MANSURI KAMALUDEEN MANSURI MALE OBC83279 115.9783 RASIDA BEGUM

422324 PINKY LALCHAND FEMALE SC83280 115.9783 VINOD DEVI

182496 VISHNU SUMAN TEEKAM CHAND MALE OBC83281 115.9783 NAND KANWARI

478432 ASLAM SHAH ISLAM SHAH MALE OBC83282 115.9783 MAKSUDAN BEGAM

231905 DHAPU JAAT HIRA LAL JAAT FEMALE OBC83283 115.9783 MUNNI DEVI

402117 KHUSHEE CHAND RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC83284 115.9783 MAMTA DEVI

474925 RAMAVATAR  PANKAJ MANGI LAL MALE SC83285 115.9783 MANGI BAI

466958 DHAPU BISHNOI BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC83286 115.9783 SPKAMLA

250290 SUSHEELA SHISHPAL FEMALE OBC83287 115.9783 JAITI DEVI

135528 PRIYA RAWAT SHANKAR SINGH RAWAT FEMALE OBC83288 115.9783 JEEVNI DEVI

241271 HARIRAM GOCHAR RAMPHOOL GOCHAR MALE MBC83289 115.9783 DHAPU BAI

382171 BABITA CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC83290 115.9783  DIVSEEMA CHOUDHARY

138668 RAHUL JEPH MAHESH KUMAR MALE ST83291 115.9783 LALI DEVI

186312 INDU GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC83292 115.9783 MOHANI DEVI

324887 ROHIT MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST83293 115.9783 KADI DEVI

235610 SANJAY KAHAR SURAJ MAL KAHAR MALE OBC83294 115.9783 KANCHAN BAI

214580 SONU KUMAR KEER CHOTH MAL KEER MALE OBC83295 115.9783 ASHA DEVI KEER

525433 RAJENDRA LOHAR RAMESH CHANDRA LOHAR MALE OBC83296 115.9783 ARUNA LOHAR

605888 SEKHA KUMARI BIRDA SINGH FEMALE OBC83297 115.9783 MEERA DEVI

161358 YASHIKA YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC83298 115.9783 CHETNA YADAV

584603 NILESH PARMAR SOHAN LAL PARMAR MALE ST83299 115.9783 YESKAMLA PARMAR

135644 RAHUL SINGH NAND SINGH MALE EWS83300 115.9783 MUNNI KANWAR

509652 KUSUM CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC83301 115.9783 KIRAN CHOUHARY

202155 JAHEER ABDUL HASAN MALE OBC83302 115.9783 RAJEENA

612375 VARSHA SAINI SHYAM LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC83303 115.9783 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

592871 KASHISH CHOUBISA GAJENDRA CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN83304 115.9783 YESGEETA DEVI

500584 NEERAJ KUMAR SAIN NAVAL KISHORE SAIN MALE OBC83305 115.9601 LALITA DEVI

289603 RAVINDRA NATH RAMNARAYAN NATH MALE OBC83306 115.9601 SAKUNTLA DEVI

383313 AMIT JANGID SURESH JANGID MALE OBC83307 115.9601 SUSHILA JANGID

412357 ARVIND KUMAR HANJARI MAL MEGHWAL MALE SC83308 115.9601 PARU DEVI

252473 SITA AGARWAL MAHENDRA AGARWAL FEMALE EWS83309 115.9601 MAMTA AGARWAL

319386 DHARMVEER BARWAR SUKHA RAM MALE SC83310 115.9601 BIDAMI DEVI

211165 SHIV KUMAR VYAS VINOD KUMAR MALE GEN83311 115.9601 SAROJ PAREEK

551230 HITESH SINGH RAO MAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC83312 115.9601 YESLEELA KUNWAR

459578 KISHANA RAM GOBAR RAM MALE SC83313 115.9601 NARAYANI

285539 SITARAM SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC83314 115.9601 RAM MURTI

396074 BABU LAL YADAV MADAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC83315 115.9601 DHAPU DEVI

352249 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC83316 115.9601 KAMALA DEVI

232090 TOSHI KACHHAWA PREM PRAKASH KACHHAWA FEMALE OBC83317 115.9601 ASHA DEVI

173492 ROSHAN JAT DEVISAHAY JAT MALE OBC83318 115.9601 CHAND DEVI

194091 SHRIKANT GURJAR SHIV PRATAP SINGH MALE MBC83319 115.9601 GANGA DEVI

613087 LAKHA RAM GURJAR SHARWAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC83320 115.9601 BIRDI DEVI

241139 RADHA KISHAN GURJAR CHOTU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC83321 115.9601 UCHHABI BAI

Page 1389

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

508712 SUSHIL BEDA BHIKA RAM MALE OBC83322 115.9601 KAMLA DEVI

156532 SHUBHAM KUMAR DIXIT NARENDRA KUMAR DIXIT MALE EWS83323 115.9601 KAVITA DIXIT

340373 PRIYA KUMARI SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS83324 115.9601 KAMALI DEVI

256709 ANAND SINGH RATHOR AMAR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS83325 115.9601 URMILA KANWAR

277513 KOYAL KUMARI JAIN DILIP KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS83326 115.9601 YESSUNITA JAIN

231998 Bajrang Acharya Dala Ram MALE OBC83327 115.9601 PANA DEVI

316783 DINESH KUMAR MANDOLIYA LALA RAM MANDOLIYA MALE OBC83328 115.9601 MANGALI DEVI

532894 NILESH MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST83329 115.9601 KALI DEVI

603103 GOURAV PANCHAL ISHWAR LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC83330 115.9601 YESVEENA DEVI PANCHAL

156089 SUMIT SAINI ISHWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC83331 115.9601 PHOOLWATI

568071 MUDRIKA BHATT SHARAD BHATT FEMALE GEN83332 115.9601 RAJNI BHATT

312071 SAHIL KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN MALE OBC83333 115.9601 ROSHNI BEGAM

417676 SHIVRAJ YADAV GAJANDRA YADAV MALE SC83334 115.9601 REKHA YADAV

454141 DEVARAM PRABHURAM MALE OBC83335 115.9601 NENI DEVI

195932 VISHNU SAINI RAMNIVAS MALE OBC83336 115.9601 RAMRATI

126633 MANOJ PRAJAPAT SUKHDEV PRAJAPAT MALE OBC83337 115.9601 SOHANI DEVI

365296 ASHISH KUMAR BAINADA RAMAVTAR BAINADA MALE ST83338 115.9601 SUNITA DEVI

617219 GOVIND CHOUDHARY PARSA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC83339 115.9601 LALI DEVI

525037 MANSI PANDIYA KESHRIMAL PANDIYA FEMALE EWS83340 115.9601 DWARIKA PANDIYA

239833 ANSHIKA GAUTAM PARMESHWAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS83341 115.9601 ANJU SHARMA

627129 BHIKHA RAM VIJAY PAL MALE SC83342 115.9601 PAPPI DEVI

387744 RAHUL MAHAWAR RAJARAM MAHAWAR MALE SC83343 115.9601 LAKSHMI DEVI

506553 MAMTA SOLANKI SHRIKISHAN FEMALE SC83344 115.9601 LEELA

565780 DILKHUSH MEENA AJMAL MENA MALE ST83345 115.9601 KANCHAN DEVI

492497 MAYURI RATHOR LALIT RATHORE FEMALE OBC83346 115.9601 LAD BAI

526174 PARASRAM REBARI BHANA REBARI MALE MBC83347 115.9601 SAJJAN BAI

211993 SUNIL KUMAR VAISHNAV SHRAWAN DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC83348 115.9601 KAMLA DEVI

438792 JITENDRA GOPA RAM MALE OBC83349 115.9601 MISHRI DEVI

341555 ARATI KUMAWAT AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC83350 115.9601 SANTRA KUMAWAT

520872 DINESH CHANDRA MEENA GANGARAM MEENA MALE ST83351 115.9601 YESKAMLA BAI

255430 PUSHPA OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC83352 115.9601 SAVITRI DEVI

442522 MAMTA NATTHU RAM FEMALE OBC83353 115.9601 SANTOSH DEVI

213505 CHHOTU LAL DHAKAR RAMPAL DHAKAR MALE OBC83354 115.9601 RAMU DEVI

228397 BHAWANA KANWAR RATAN SINGH FEMALE EWS83355 115.9601 UMMED KANWAR

443645 KAMLESH KUMAR GOBAR RAM MALE SC83356 115.9601 JAMU DEVI

199810 DEEPESH CHAHAR YOGENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC83357 115.9601 GEETA DEVI

255304 GARIMA HARIT GOPAL PRASAD HARIT FEMALE EWS83358 115.9601 NIRMALA SHARMA

122440 KOMAL SHARMA SATISH SHARMA FEMALE EWS83359 115.9601 KIRAN

416929 UDAY CHOURASIA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC83360 115.9601 SEEMA CHOURASIA

411867 PRATIBHA BISHNOI JAI PRAKASH BISHNOI FEMALE OBC83361 115.9601 RAJESHWARI DEVI

399082 VIKAS YOGI DINESH YOGI MALE OBC83362 115.9601 MAMTA DEVI

502460 KESHAV SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS83363 115.9601 CHANDA BAI

517707 SWATI VERMA BABU LAL VERMA FEMALE OBC83364 115.9420 SUSHILA VERMA

134792 SALEEM KHAN HABIB KHAN MALE OBC83365 115.9420 EXMSAYADAN BEGAM

209708 GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY DEVI LAL MALE OBC83366 115.9420 BHEIRI BAI CHOUDHARY

293520 RAKESH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS83367 115.9420 RAJWANTI

471849 HEMLATA BANSAL DINESH CHAND BANSAL FEMALE EWS83368 115.9420 PUSHPA DEVI

563863 IRFAN ALI BABU KHAN MALE OBC83369 115.9420 GULSHAN BANO

243671 RATAN LAL SALVI RAMCHANDRA SALVI MALE SC83370 115.9420 GANGA DEVI

478707 AJAY SAMARIA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALE SC83371 115.9420 SHAKUNTLA SAMARIA

560462 AKASH PAREEK BHANU PAREEK MALE EWS83372 115.9420 ASHA PAREEK

142674 ANAND KUMAR PRAHALAD RAM MALE SC83373 115.9420 MANJU DEVI

125003 GAJANAND VERMA RAGHUVEER PRASAD VERMA MALE SC83374 115.9420 KAMLA DEVI VERMA

293218 LALITA DEVI DEVILAL FEMALE SC83375 115.9420 RAJWANTI

312485 PALAK SHARMA RAMESHWAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS83376 115.9420 MEERA SHARMA

420329 POOJA KANWAR LAKHU SINGH FEMALE EWS83377 115.9420 PREM KANWAR

131923 AASHISH MISHRA DINESH MISHRA MALE EWS83378 115.9420 MANJU DEVI

139242 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR LALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC83379 115.9420 MOHARI DEVI

439940 NEK MOHAMMAD ABBU KHAN MALE OBC83380 115.9420 MADEENA

496631 YOGESH YOGI SHIVPRAKASH YOGI MALE OBC83381 115.9420 SEETA DEVI
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437094 VIJAY NATH KANNATH MALE OBC83382 115.9420 SUNITA DEVI

234127 HEER SINGH MAN SINGH MALE EWS83383 115.9420 MUNNI KANWAR

363007 RAJU KANWANT LILA RAM KANWANT MALE SC83384 115.9420 PHOOLI DEVI

541269 LALITA KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC83385 115.9420 SANTOSH DEVI

139693 MANOJ KUMAR PARSOYA HEERA LAL PARSOYA MALE SC83386 115.9420 VIMLA DEVI

185229 KAILASH BHAGA RAM MALE OBC83387 115.9420 PEMPON DEVI

148400 ASHA KUMARI JAT RAMNIVAS JAT FEMALE OBC83388 115.9420 MANBHAR DEVI

260887 RAVI SHANKAR YOGI MANOJ KUMAR YOGI MALE OBC83389 115.9420 RAMA DEVI

393982 NAVIN KUMAR RANVEER SINGH MALE OBC83390 115.9420 SUBHITA DEVI

591275 CHANDRA KANT ROAT BASU LAL ROAT MALE ST83391 115.9420 YESMANJULA DEVI

221597 LAXMI NARAYAN JAT MOTA RAM JAT MALE OBC83392 115.9420 DHANNI DEVI

419799 SHILPA SATYA PRAKASH FEMALE OBC83393 115.9420 MANI SINGH

244741 KISHAN LAL DHOBI BHERU LAL MALE SC83394 115.9420 LALI DEVI

207325 PREETI JAIN CHHAGAN LAL JAIN FEMALE GEN83395 115.9420 MEERA JAIN

517090 MAYUR KUMAR DAVE PRAVIN KUMAR DAVE MALE EWS83396 115.9420 KANCHAN DAVE

425984 SANGEETA KUMARI AMAR SINGH FEMALE SC83397 115.9420 SUMITRA DEVI

149028 VIKASH KUMAR BINWAL PHOOL CHAND BINWAL MALE OBC83398 115.9420 SANTOSH DEVI

321586 DEEPAK MEENA SHRINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST83399 115.9420 PREM DEVI MEENA

488447 NARENDRA BAIRWA SHANKAR LAL BAIRWA MALE SC83400 115.9420 MEERA DEVI

295518 SUBHASH KUMAR BHAGIRATH MALE SC83401 115.9420 LAXMI DEVI

345565 SANDEEP KUMAR JATAV SAMAY SINGH JATAV MALE SC83402 115.9420 SUMAN JATAV

466335 CHANDRA PRAKASH HANUMAN DAS MALE EWS83403 115.9420 PUSHPA

571042 DEVDA KUMARI SOURABH SINGH MANSINGH DEVDA FEMALE EWS83404 115.9420 YESDEVRA CHANDRA KUNWAR

226199 RAM KISHAN NARAYAN RAM MALE SC83405 115.9420 MEERA DEVI

384212 LOKESH MEENA NEHRU LAL MEENA MALE ST83406 115.9420 DHANMANTI DEVI

222768 NARESH SAIN OM PRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC83407 115.9420 ILAYCHI

441788 MUKESH BHAGA RAM MALE SC83408 115.9420 KAUSHALYA

356331 SURAJ MAVALIYA LALA RAM MAVALIYA MALE OBC83409 115.9420 PHOOLI DEVI

584817 DURGA KUNWAR SISODIYA UDAI SINGH SISODIYA FEMALE GEN83410 115.9420 YESMOTI BAI

239173 BANTI MEENA PYARELAL MEENA MALE ST83411 115.9420 MOSAM BAI

509691 PRIYANKA NETAR MANGILAL FEMALE OBC83412 115.9420 HABU DEVI

226191 RADHA HETRAM FEMALE SC83413 115.9420 ANGUREE DEVI

510224 ANKITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC83414 115.9420 REKHA

425521 SEEMA MOHAR SINGH FEMALE SC83415 115.9420 SUMAN DEVI

611044 MOHIT YADAV MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC83416 115.9420 MANJU DEVI

467268 HARISH SHERA RAM MALE OBC83417 115.9420 BHANWARI DEVI

607184 ASHOK CHOUHAN OGAD RAM MALE OBC83418 115.9420 INDRA DEVI

316279 GOURAV SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE EWS83419 115.9420 SUMAN DEVI SHARMA

288024 ANMOL INDERJEET SINGH FEMALE SC83420 115.9420 RAJ KAUR

560663 VIKAS KUMAR NAGVANSH RAJARAM NAGVANSH MALE SC83421 115.9420 KAMLESH DEVI

553390 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA KHANJI MEENA MALE ST83422 115.9420 RAMPATI DEVI

206526 POOJA HARPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC83423 115.9420 SUNITA DEVI

526315 KUSUM PURBIYA GANESH LAL PURBIYA FEMALE MBC83424 115.9420 KAMLA DEVI

124127 SHANKAR LAL BABULAL MALE OBC83425 115.9420 SHARDA DEVI

291764 RIYA JANAK RAJ FEMALE OBC83426 115.9420 SANTOSH

605766 RAJENDRA KUMAR SESHA RAM MALE SC83427 115.9239 SANTI DEVI

619217 HARENDRA KUMAR BHAGIRATH RAM MALE EWS83428 115.9239 TIJA DEVI

311101 MANJU RANI SAHI RAM FEMALE SC83429 115.9239 ROSHANI DEVI

151781 SHRI RAJ GURJAR RAJMAL GURJAR MALE MBC83430 115.9239 EXMPARVATI DEVI

200432 JOGENDRA SINGH RAMKISHAN MALE MBC83431 115.9239 SPRAMBAI

302206 MAINA KUMARI BRIJ LAL FEMALE OBC83432 115.9239 VIMLA

543789 JITENDRA KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE SC83433 115.9239 TARA DEVI

281727 SHARWAN KUMAR CHARAN DAS MALE SC83434 115.9239 BHAGWANTI

141468 KRISHNA KUMAR MEHRA HARI PRASAD MEHRA MALE OBC83435 115.9239 SEETA DEVI

538377 SONA MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST83436 115.9239 BAJRANGEE BAI

374937 PRAKASH BAIRWA CHANDA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC83437 115.9239 MANGLI BAIRWA

509569 NEMICHAND THAROL RAM NIWAS THAROL MALE OBC83438 115.9239 SHANTI DEVI

209276 RAMKISHAN TELI JAMANA LAL TELI MALE OBC83439 115.9239 SITA DEVI

377017 SANDEEP KUMAR DHAYAL RIDHRAM DHAYAL MALE OBC83440 115.9239 VIMALA DEVI

462333 CHANDRA PRAKASH NEMA RAM MALE OBC83441 115.9239 BHANWARI DEVI
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413690 VINOD MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST83442 115.9239 KAMALA MEENA

217027 MAHENDRA SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE EWS83443 115.9239 GULAB KANWAR

201883 INDUBALA JAIVEER FEMALE SC83444 115.9239 RUKMANI

238876 DHARA SINGH MEENA RADHEY SHYAM MEENA MALE ST83445 115.9239 SURTA DEVI

527377 RAVEENA GURJAR BHAGWAN DAS FEMALE MBC83446 115.9239 SUSHILA DEVI

412157 SURESH MALA RAM MALE SC83447 115.9239 JEEVI DEVI

236077 RAMESHWAR GURJAR RAM SWAROOP MALE MBC83448 115.9239 SANTRA BAI

389372 RAKESH NAGAR VEER SINGH NAGAR MALE MBC83449 115.9239 GYARSI DEVI

531260 NAVNEET KUMAR BAIRWA MANGAL BAIRWA MALE SC83450 115.9239 RAJU BAI

417583 BADRI LAL GULAB CHAND LODHA MALE OBC83451 115.9239 SHANTI BAI

469534 NARENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE GEN83452 115.9239 PASAM KANWAR

425858 REKHA VEER SINGH FEMALE OBC83453 115.9239 SUMAN DEVI

188258 BHAIRU LAL SUKH DEV MALE EWS83454 115.9239 SHANTI DEVI

158413 SATISH KUMHAR SHARWAN LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC83455 115.9239 PREM DEVI

196978 BHARAT SINGH NAHAR SINGH MALE OBC83456 115.9239 PAR WATI

405144 RAMAWTAR MEENA RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST83457 115.9239 SOHANI DEVI

290067 GURDAS SINGH HAKAM SINGH MALE OBC83458 115.9239 GURMEL KAUR

438082 RAJENDRA KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC83459 115.9239 DHAPU DEVI

164789 LOKESH KUMAR KAILASH JATAV MALE SC83460 115.9239 GYANWATI

364010 ANKIT TIWARI RAMNIWAS TIWARI MALE EWS83461 115.9239 ASHA DEVI

385108 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR AWASTHY GIRISH CHAND AWASTHY MALE EWS83462 115.9239 SUSHILA DEVI

313700 DATAR VERMA NANA RAM DHOBI MALE SC83463 115.9239 GITA DEVI

327072 GOVIND RAM KUMAWAT RAM GOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC83464 115.9239 KAMALA DEVI

213226 PRABHU LAL DHAKAR HAJARI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC83465 115.9239 BADAM DEVI

267200 BRAJESH KUMAR NIRANJAN MALE OBC83466 115.9239 MAN DEVI

493089 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR DEVI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC83467 115.9239 UGANTI DEVI

629710 NADEEM ALISHER MALE OBC83468 115.9239 NOORAN

300854 ROHITASH ARJUN RAM MALE OBC83469 115.9239 RUKMA DEVI

371529 VISHAL SANCHORIA BHANSHI LAL SANCHORIA MALE SC83470 115.9239 MEERA DEVI

504640 SARITA BISHNOI HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC83471 115.9239 GOGA DEVI

179320 KALU RAM LODHA CHHITAR LAL LODHA MALE OBC83472 115.9239 BADRI BAI

547796 POOJA KUMAWAT SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC83473 115.9239 VIMALA DEVI

560398 LEKHARAJ GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC83474 115.9239 RAMBHAROSI DEVI

203866 VIVEK KUMAR SHRIKESH MALE OBC83475 115.9239 BLVKAVITA DAVI

419593 NIRIYA NANDLAL FEMALE OBC83476 115.9239 URMILA DEVI

509059 SUSHILA DHAYAL KAILASH CHAND DHAYAL FEMALE OBC83477 115.9239 SAMU DEVI

319135 GUDDI SHARMA MANGAL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS83478 115.9239 BEENA DEVI

188154 MOHAN LAL KARNA RAM MALE OBC83479 115.9239 ANU DEVI

307129 MANISHA RAI SINGH FEMALE OBC83480 115.9239 SANTOSH

369244 AYUSH KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC83481 115.9239 MEVA DEVI

230987 NISHA PRAJAPAT KISHOR KUMAR PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC83482 115.9239 MANJU LATA PRAJAPAT

167072 KARMA MINA RAMPHOOL MINA FEMALE ST83483 115.9239 KANI DEVI

512050 MOHIT JANGID GANGA RAM MALE OBC83484 115.9239 SAROJ

605825 TANU SHREE SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA FEMALE EWS83485 115.9239 ANJU SHARMA

476175 SUNNY GAUTAM OMPRAKASH GAUTAM MALE EWS83486 115.9239 SUNITA GAUTAM

365938 DINESH KUMAR MEENA RANG LAL MEENA MALE ST83487 115.9239 GEETA DEVI

399603 RAVI KANWADIYA RADHESHYAM KANWADIYA MALE SC83488 115.9239 CHHOTI DEVI

494059 SATYENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS83489 115.9239 SAMAJH KANWAR

474661 POOJA KUMARI KUNWAR SINGH FEMALE SC83490 115.9239 MEENA DEVI

417590 MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHALKA DEVICHARAN MAHALKA MALE SC83491 115.9239 SOHAN BAI

617297 DIVYA CHOUDHARY RATNA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC83492 115.9239 SAROJ DEVI

567837 KALPESH DINDOR RAM SINGH DINDOR MALE ST83493 115.9239 YESLALITA DEVI

352401 NAVAL MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST83494 115.9239 PRABHATI DEVI

401967 JYOTI KUMARI DARIYA RAM NIWAS DARIYA FEMALE SC83495 115.9239 ANOKHI DEVI

348507 MONA SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS83496 115.9239 LAXMI DEVI

315696 SANJAY MEENA RAGHUNATH  MEENA MALE ST83497 115.9239 MEERA DEVI

406946 LALIT KUMAR SANWLA RAM MALE SC83498 115.9239 LEELA DEVI

372496 AJAY MOHAN LAL BAKOLIYA MALE SC83499 115.9239 VIMALA DEVI

458522 RAMSAWROOP BISHNOI BHANWAR LAL BISHNOI MALE OBC83500 115.9239 RAMI BISHNOI

513787 BHANWAR LAL RAJA RAM MALE OBC83501 115.9239 UGALI DEVI
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310397 RUBIYA JAGDEEP FEMALE OBC83502 115.9239 SAROJ BALA

212694 Surya Prakash Gurjar MISHREE GURJAR MALE MBC83503 115.9239 RAMU DEVI

286295 RAKESH BIJARNIA MEGHA RAM JAT MALE OBC83504 115.9058 SAJANA DEVI

266215 SURESH SINGH MAL RAM KISHORE MAL MALE MBC83505 115.9058 SUNDARI DEVI

604973 NEERU JOPING MURLIDHAR JOPING FEMALE OBC83506 115.9058 GEETA JOPING

226441 JAINARAYAN HATILA LAL CHAND HATILA MALE SC83507 115.9058 SARASWATI

143069 ASHOK KUMAR SEWALIYA BHAIRU RAM SEWALIYA MALE SC83508 115.9058 DAPHA DEVI

201896 SURESH CHAND PREM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS83509 115.9058 LAXMI DEVI

221185 DHEERAJ SINGH PANWAR PRATAP SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS83510 115.9058 LEELA KANWAR

623926 MAN SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE OBC83511 115.9058 GULVIRI DEVI

524663 BHARAT SINGH NARAYAN DAN MALE OBC83512 115.9058 SUSHILA KANWAR

258192 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI CHHITAR MAL SAINI MALE OBC83513 115.9058 PHOOL VATI DEVI

283950 GIRDHARI LAL INDRAJ MALE OBC83514 115.9058 SHARDA DEVI

415219 HEMRAJ MEENA KANVAR LAL MEENA MALE ST83515 115.9058 BILLU BAI

623340 NEMA RAM BIDASAR UMMAIDA RAM MALE OBC83516 115.9058 GEETA DEVI

566570 ANIL AKODIYA RAMNARAYAN AKODIYA MALE SC83517 115.9058 RAJESH DEVI

136261 SURESH PALIWAL TARACHAND MALE SC83518 115.9058 MANNI DEVI

146149 MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR DHANNA RAM MALE MBC83519 115.9058 GULABI DEVI

344861 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT GOPAL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN83520 115.9058 SUSHILA KANWAR RAJAWAT

463021 DALPAT DAN SENS DAN CHARAN MALE OBC83521 115.9058 KAMALA KANWAR

486358 RAHUL RATHOR SATYANARAYAN RATHOR MALE OBC83522 115.9058 SUSHILA RATHOR

537861 LOKESH JANGID RAMAVTAR JANGID MALE OBC83523 115.9058 RAJANTI DEVI

609792 KARM VEER YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC83524 115.9058 SUMITRA DEVI

499495 RAJESH KUMAR LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC83525 115.9058 SOHAN BAI

428725 Narendra Singh Gurjar Sumer Mal Gurjar MALE MBC83526 115.9058 SONI DEVI

202276 RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA SADHULAL MEENA MALE ST83527 115.9058 GOLABAI

549209 PREETI DIWAN CHOUTHMAL FEMALE SC83528 115.9058 GEETA DEVI

448327 UGA RAM GORDHAN RAM MALE SC83529 115.9058 HAVI DEVI

152104 DHARMA RAJ MOHAN LAL MALE OBC83530 115.9058 SHRAWANI DEVI

455577 RANVEER SINGH MUFAT SINGH MALE OBC83531 115.9058 FAU KANWAR

372883 ANIL KUMAR SAHIRAM MALE OBC83532 115.9058 SAVITA

433559 BANKA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC83533 115.9058 ACHALI

524914 NAVNEET PAL TAILOR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC83534 115.9058 PINKI DEVI

190197 TANMAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN83535 115.9058 REKHA SHARMA

626095 PAPPU SINGH DHARM SINGH MALE OBC83536 115.9058 SANTO DEVI

194171 GAURAV KUMAR HARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC83537 115.9058 RAJESH DEVI

620886 AARIF MOHAMMAD RAEES MOHAMMAD MALE OBC83538 115.9058 SUMANA BANO

131399 SANDEEP SINGH DHARMAWAT MOHAN SINGH DHARMAWAT MALE OBC83539 115.9058 PREM KANWAR

610888 ASHISH YADAV LADURAM YADAV MALE OBC83540 115.9058 SAJNA DEVI

600285 AVINASH SHARMA NARAYAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN83541 115.9058 YESRATAN DEVI SHARMA

383214 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA CHARAN DAS BAIRWA MALE SC83542 115.9058 RAMOTI DEVI

180619 GOLU BANJARA BIHARI LAL MALE MBC83543 115.9058 SONA BAI

481286 DEVRAJ GURJAR GOPI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC83544 115.9058 KANYA DEVI

131389 KAMAL KISHOR GURJAR MANGLA RAM MALE MBC83545 115.9058 SAYARI DEVI

226823 MANGTU RAM SHRWAN RAM MALE SC83546 115.9058 KANI DEVI

563400 RAMKESH MEENA JAGDEESH MEENA MALE ST83547 115.9058 SURTA DEVI

418720 SHARMILA HAWA SINGH FEMALE SC83548 115.9058 KESHAR DEVI

468316 JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE KANA RAM RATHORE MALE OBC83549 115.9058 JIMA DEVI

427591 KAMLESH KUMAR JANGIR BHOLA RAM MALE OBC83550 115.9058 SAROJ DEVI

252299 JANAK NATH HARI NATH SIDH MALE OBC83551 115.9058 RUKAMANI DEVI

314200 DHARMENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS83552 115.9058 OM KANWAR

559416 ROHIT CHANDA JAI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST83553 115.9058 RUKMANI DEVI

526660 SANJAY SEN MADAN LAL MALE OBC83554 115.9058 SANTOSH DEVI

409409 KHET SINGH SUJAN SINGH MALE EWS83555 115.9058 HEERA KANWAR

217560 CHHOTU LAL BALAI BENA LAL BALAI MALE SC83556 115.9058 TAMU DEVI BALAI

355909 HANSRAJ GURJAR LALA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC83557 115.9058 KAMLI GURJAR

486741 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST83558 115.9058 GUDDI DEVI

545206 BABITA RAGHUNATH PRASAD KURI FEMALE OBC83559 115.9058 MANNI DEVI

527216 JAGPAL SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN83560 115.9058 DEVENDRA KUNWAR RATHORE

144790 MOHIT JANGIR HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC83561 115.9058 SANTOSH DEVI
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610918 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC83562 115.9058 RAMKALA DEVI

565915 RAMSINGH SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC83563 115.9058 VIMLA DEVI

371339 ANJALI YADAV HARDAN YADAV FEMALE OBC83564 115.9058 RAMA DEVI

291762 SHAILY MIDDHA SUBHASH MIDDHA FEMALE EWS83565 115.9058 MAMTA MIDDHA

346598 LALIT JANGID MAHESH JANGID MALE OBC83566 115.9058 REKHA JANGID

297619 VIPIN KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC83567 115.9058 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

232979 KALU RAM JYANI PANNA RAM JYANI MALE OBC83568 115.9058 RAWATI DEVI

299775 SANGEETA SATYANARAYAN FEMALE OBC83569 115.9058 SUMITRA

451849 MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC83570 115.9058 GUDDI

227069 SHIKSHA GODARA MANARAM GODARA FEMALE OBC83571 115.9058 BHAGAWANTI DEVI

422877 NEHA SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC83572 115.9058 KAUSHALYA SAINI

500852 HEMANT GOCHER HANSRAJ GOCHER MALE MBC83573 115.9058 CHANDA BAI

378770 POONAM JAGA RAKESH JAGA FEMALE OBC83574 115.9058 MANJU DEVI JAGA

456839 SAGAR BHIKAMCHAND MALE EWS83575 115.9058 KAMLA DEVI

404919 RAHUL SINGH BHAGOD AMAR SINGH BHAGOD MALE OBC83576 115.9058 LEELA DEVI

211263 DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI MALE OBC83577 115.9058 VISHNU DEVI

294522 AMAN CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH MALE OBC83578 115.9058 RAMNA

495875 HEERALAL GURJAR KAMAL PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC83579 115.9058 BAJRANGEE DEVI

489596 DIVYANSHU GAUTAM RAKESH KUMAR GAUTAM MALE EWS83580 115.9058 MAMTA GAUTAM

186907 TANVEE SOHAN LAL FEMALE SC83581 115.9058 SUGNA DEVI

372198 DAYARAM GURJAR GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC83582 115.9058 GATTU DEVI

447049 SARITA CHOUDHARY JALARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC83583 115.9058 INDRA DEVI

469316 NIRMA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC83584 115.9058 SHARDA DEVI

164233 SANTOSH GURJAR PAPPU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC83585 115.9058 VIRO DEVI

523242 KUSUM DHAKER KAMLESH DHAKER FEMALE OBC83586 115.9058 YESPREM BAI

391979 CHANDRESH JATAV AMARJEET JATAV MALE SC83587 115.9058 SANGEETA DEVI

285706 DHEERAJ KUMAR VERMA SEVA RAM MALE OBC83588 115.9058 KAUSHLYA DEVI

461938 NEMICHAND BISHNOI MAHEEPAL MALE OBC83589 115.9058 SHYAMA DEVI

413797 GOVIND PARETA RAMSINGH PARETA MALE OBC83590 115.9058 SHARDA BAI

407075 SHER SINGH AMAN SINGH MALE EWS83591 115.9058 KANWARI KANWAR

385565 KARAN SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS83592 115.9058 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

524286 GHANSHYAM GURJAR PRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC83593 115.9058 SHANKRI  BAI

461648 LIKHMA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC83594 115.9058 KANU DEVI

516587 RAJYAVARDHAN SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS83595 115.9058 LAXMAN KANWAR

301021 KAPIL SUTHAR AMAR CHAND MALE OBC83596 115.9058 SAROJ DEVI

510289 RAMKUNVAR LUNAICH BHANVARU RAM LUNAICH MALE OBC83597 115.9058 SIVRI

603913 MIHIR VYAS SHAILENDRA VYAS MALE EWS83598 115.9058 YESVAJAYANTI VYAS

186232 KULDEEP KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MALE SC83599 115.9058 JYOTI DEVI

448471 SARA PHARSA RAM VISHNOI FEMALE GEN83600 115.9058 VIMLA

123190 RONAK SHARMA RAMRATAN MALE EWS83601 115.9058 ANJANADEVI

386655 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST83602 115.8877 CHAMELI DEVI

565648 ROOPNARAYAN SEN RAJENDRA KUMAR SEN MALE OBC83603 115.8877 SHANTI DEVI SEN

230582 HARINDRA VAISHNAW BHANWAR LAL VAISHNAW MALE OBC83604 115.8877 RADHA DEVI

539480 MAMTA RAIGAR CHANDA RAM FEMALE SC83605 115.8877 SANTOSH DEVI

455405 DEV KARAN ISHWAR DAN MALE OBC83606 115.8877 EXMMANOHAR KANWAR

552039 BHARAT KUMAR PARMAR SHANKER LAL MALE OBC83607 115.8877 SEETA DEVI

222645 VIKRAM PRAJAPAT PANNALAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC83608 115.8877 ASHA DEVI

445793 SONIA GAUR PARAS MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS83609 115.8877 KAMLA DEVI

555813 ROSHAN BADRI PRASAD FEMALE SC83610 115.8877 MEERA DEVI

549886 MANOHAR SINGH DEOL DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS83611 115.8877 UBRAV KUNWAR

335433 SUBHASH MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST83612 115.8877 GITA DEVI MEENA

383951 JAI PRAKASH KUMAWAT HANUMAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC83613 115.8877 NORATI DEVI

223067 VIJENDRA SINGH SADUL SINGH MALE EWS83614 115.8877 FUL KANWAR

481343 MANOJ KUMAR NATHU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC83615 115.8877 SUGANA BAI

553077 MUKESH GURJAR RATAN LAL MALE MBC83616 115.8877 KAILASHI DEVI

318397 KALU RAM YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC83617 115.8877 RAJU DEVI

461489 RAM SINGH JAI RAM MALE OBC83618 115.8877 BHAU DEVI

379830 DILKHUSH MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST83619 115.8877 KAILA DEVI MEENA

554011 OMPRAKASH NAGAR LAXMAN NAGAR MALE OBC83620 115.8877 SAHODRA

147721 ASHISH KUMAR SUGANA RAM MALE SC83621 115.8877 RESHMI DEVI
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280441 MANOJ DHARMPAL MALE OBC83622 115.8877 VIMALA DEVI

447517 PREM SUKH MANI RAM MALE OBC83623 115.8877 GAWRA

162664 PAPLESH KUMAR SAGRU SINGH MALE OBC83624 115.8877 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

429166 PRIYANKA KUMARI INDRAJ SINGH FEMALE OBC83625 115.8877 AMRITA DEVI

208446 KALU LAL KUMAWAT MADHAV LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC83626 115.8877 PREM DEVI

327556 KISHAN KUMAR MOURYA BHAGWAN SAHAY MOURYA MALE SC83627 115.8877 MANBHARI DEVI

351255 REKHA MEENA GHASIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST83628 115.8877 JAMBURI MEENA

223523 BALVINDAR SINGH SATANAM SINGH MALE SC83629 115.8877 LAXMI DEVI

307309 RAMCHANDER PREM KUMAR MALE OBC83630 115.8877 VIMLA

593307 RAO BADAL SINGH DASHRATH SINGH RAO DASHRATH SINGH MALE OBC83631 115.8877 YESRAO HIRA KUNVAR DASHRATH SINGH

290551 BAJRANG KASNIYA HANSRAJ KASNIYA MALE OBC83632 115.8877 MOHNI DEVI

184422 MONIKA SUMAN PURUSHOTTAM SUMAN FEMALE OBC83633 115.8877 GEETA BAI

394463 RAMVEER SINGH GOLE PRAHALAD SINGH GOLE MALE OBC83634 115.8877 RAMOTI DEVI

414839 RAJENDRA PRASAD MALAV RAMBHAROSH MALAV MALE OBC83635 115.8877 MANGI BAI

471092 VEENESH KUMARI KAMAL SINGH FEMALE OBC83636 115.8877 RAMJATEE

455653 BHAJANA RAM HARI RAM MALE OBC83637 115.8877 SPMANGLI DEVI

504999 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KARMA RAM MALE OBC83638 115.8877 BHATU DEVI

486836 SURESH GOSWAMI MOHAN LAL MALE OBC83639 115.8877 MANJU BAI

553771 GULLI RAM MEENA PANCHU RAM MEENA MALE ST83640 115.8877 GYARSI MEENA

480163 KAMAL CHAND BAIRWA NAND KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC83641 115.8877 PREM BAI

512380 JITENDRA KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC83642 115.8877 SUNITA DEVI

410727 RAHUL KUMAR NANJI RAM MALE OBC83643 115.8877 RADHA DEVI

544681 SITA GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC83644 115.8877 NANCHI DEVI

413682 ANKITA HADA HARI SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS83645 115.8877 DHANESHWARI HADA

421397 SONU KUMARI JAI SINGH FEMALE SC83646 115.8877 SUMAN DEVI

345955 AJAY KUMAR MEENA KALYAN SAHAI MEENA MALE ST83647 115.8877 DHAPA DEVI

423860 ARJU NORANG LAL FEMALE OBC83648 115.8877 URMILA DEVI

562467 BHAGCHAND DHAKAR RAMKISHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC83649 115.8877 VIMALA DEVI

474819 UMESH MALAV PURUSHOTTAM MALAV MALE OBC83650 115.8877 GAYATRI MALAV

247437 HIMANSHU VYAS DILIP VYAS MALE GEN83651 115.8877 YESNIRMALA VYAS

628105 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA CHHUTTAN RAM MALE OBC83652 115.8877 SHAKUNTLA

525222 GOPAL BHANWAR LAL MALE MBC83653 115.8877 MEERA DEVI

411422 ANEETA RANVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC83654 115.8877 MOOLI DEVI

285795 JAYPAL MANSARAM MALE OBC83655 115.8877 KRISHANA

383152 ARUNA KUMARI JASARAM FEMALE SC83656 115.8877 SHANTI DEVI

488599 BANVARI LAL LODHA RAMNARAYAN LODHA MALE OBC83657 115.8877 METAB BAI

446335 DINESH SAINI ACHLARAM MALE OBC83658 115.8877 SANTOSH

159879 RAHUL BHABLA CHHOTE LAL MEENA MALE ST83659 115.8877 KAMLA DEVI

445404 DINESH PUKHA RAM MALE OBC83660 115.8877 GANWARI DEVI

410573 MAHAVEER KUMAR UKA RAM MALE SC83661 115.8877 SORAM DEVI

555894 MUKESH GURJAR BALU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC83662 115.8877 BARJI DEVI

452688 ARVIND RAJA RAM MALE OBC83663 115.8877 GANGA

290383 RITIKA YADAV DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC83664 115.8877 SUNITA DEVI

213242 AYUSHDEEP CHHAPERWAL SHANTI LAL TAILOR MALE OBC83665 115.8877 BANTI TAILOR

436517 MAHIPAL OMPRAKASH MALE OBC83666 115.8877 SHOBHA DEVI

264095 MAHAVEER SINGH KHATANA SURESH CHANDRA KHATANA MALE MBC83667 115.8877 SAMOTRA DEVI

369435 SANJAY KUMAR GURJAR SHANKAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC83668 115.8877 BHAGOTI DEVI GURJAR

405365 RAKESH GURJAR KANARAM GURJAR MALE MBC83669 115.8877 JAMNA DEVI

281686 JAVED AKHTER BHISTI LIYAKAT ALI BHISTI MALE OBC83670 115.8877 PRAVEEN BANO

226802 ANIL KUMAR JAGDISH MALE SC83671 115.8877 CHHINDI DEVI

171530 LAV KUMAR BHARDWAJ ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS83672 115.8877 SATYVATI

230325 JAI KISHAN SADH PAPPU DAS SADH MALE OBC83673 115.8877 SHARDA

316677 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI MINTURAM MALI MALE OBC83674 115.8877 ANJU DEVI SAINI

134212 PRADHAN JAT GANPAT LAL JAT MALE OBC83675 115.8877 SURTA DEVI

453658 ASHOK CHOUDHARY CHUNA RAM MALE OBC83676 115.8877 BIRDI DEVI

281706 ANKIT SINGH NANDESHWAR SINGH MALE EWS83677 115.8877 PARMILA DEVI

434829 PAYAL TIKU RAM FEMALE SC83678 115.8877 PAPPU DEVI

560916 ASHARAM JAT HARINARAYAN JAT MALE OBC83679 115.8877 DHANNI DEVI

415586 GAURAV KUMAR KUMAWAT VIJESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC83680 115.8877 MANORMA

335050 SHIVAM MUDGAL ASHVANI KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS83681 115.8877 SAVITA DEVI
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407236 DEVENDRA SINGH SWAROOP SINGH MALE EWS83682 115.8877 SHYAM KANWAR

389271 ADITI JAIMAN BAL MUKUND SHARMA FEMALE EWS83683 115.8877 NIRMALA SHARMA

210092 RANVEER SINGH GAHLOT BHOPAL SINGH GAHLOT MALE GEN83684 115.8696 EXMKANCHAN DEVI

340156 SUBHASH CHANDRA JONA RAM MALE SC83685 115.8696 MANKORI DEVI

164046 MAHESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MALE OBC83686 115.8696 EXMSHANTI DEVI

334004 KEDAR MAL JANGIR SURESH CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC83687 115.8696 SAVITREE DEVI

351209 OM PRAKASH GURJAR BRAHMA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC83688 115.8696 RUP BAI GURJAR

204134 VARUN PRAKASH SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS83689 115.8696 REETA SHARMA

377930 HANSRAJ GURJAR SATYANARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC83690 115.8696 SHANTI DEVI

197682 NETRAPAL KARAN SINGH MALE OBC83691 115.8696 SON DEAI

328118 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS83692 115.8696 MAMTA DEVI

312423 MEENA PHULWANI RATAN LAL PHULWANI FEMALE EWS83693 115.8696 KUSHALI DEVI

160307 KAPIL KUMAR VERMA RAGHUVEER PRASAD VERMA MALE OBC83694 115.8696 SUDESH VERMA

338471 KOUSTUBH SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN83695 115.8696 MEENA SHARMA

226632 NEMA RAM BANA DHARMA RAM MALE OBC83696 115.8696 MUTHARA DEVI

622886 MANOJ KUMAR SINGHARIYA SUKHDEVA RAM SINGHARIYA MALE SC83697 115.8696 BHANWARI DEVI

323712 NISHA BAIRWA LADU RAM BAIRWA FEMALE SC83698 115.8696 MANBHAR

451208 JABRA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE SC83699 115.8696 MUNGEE DEVI

548044 ANITA BAGARANIYA NAGAR MAL BAGARANIYA FEMALE OBC83700 115.8696 MOHANI DEVI

216664 RADHESHYAM BANJARA PEERU BANJARA MALE MBC83701 115.8696 PREM DEVI

631034 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIRAM MALE OBC83702 115.8696 SHANTI DEVI

631825 VIVEK YADAV VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC83703 115.8696 SUNITA DEVI

579810 KUNDAN SINGH SOLANKI SURENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS83704 115.8696 YESASHA KANWAR

546912 KAMINI MEENA HANUMAN SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST83705 115.8696 MOHINI DEVI

430219 ANAND KUMAR NARESH VERMA MALE OBC83706 115.8696 RAJKALA DEVI

551487 MAHESH KUMAR NARAYAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC83707 115.8696 DHANKI DEVI

202775 NIVEDAN SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS83708 115.8696 KUSUM SHARMA

151403 DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV KALYAN SAHAY MALE OBC83709 115.8696 CHANDA DEVI

512160 RAM SWAROOP KATARIYA SUKH RAM KATARIYA MALE SC83710 115.8696 SITA DEVI

504808 MUKESH MUNDEL RAM NIWAS MALE OBC83711 115.8696 KAMLA DEVI

202078 RAMLAKHAN MORYA PRATAP SINGH MALE SC83712 115.8696 RAJVATI DEVI

411398 CHANDRA PRAKASH MUKANA RAM MALE OBC83713 115.8696 SUGANI

147694 MAHIPAL GURJAR DATARAM GURJAR MALE MBC83714 115.8696 MOORTI DEVI

243816 PANKAJ KHOIWAL MEVA LAL KHATIK MALE SC83715 115.8696 SUSHILA DEVI

242789 SHEKHAR MUNDRA RAMESHWAR LAL MUNDRA MALE GEN83716 115.8696 SAROJ

135135 RAJENDRA PRASAD ROONDLA MANGAL CHAND ROONDLA MALE OBC83717 115.8696 GYARSI DEVI

453025 HITENDRA SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS83718 115.8696 MADHU BALA KUNWAR

507885 KAMOD KADWA BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC83719 115.8696 SITA DEVI

596234 MANOJ VYAS NARAYANLAL VYAS MALE GEN83720 115.8696 YESJAYA VYAS

235058 HARSHIT YADAV SATYA NARAYAN MALE OBC83721 115.8696 LEELA BAI

306033 SURENDER SINGH RESHAM SINGH MALE OBC83722 115.8696 SUKHBINDER KOUR

616362 SWATI YADAV RAJESH YADAV FEMALE OBC83723 115.8696 SARTAJ YADAV

457600 VISHANA RAM POORA RAM MALE OBC83724 115.8696 CHAMPA DEVI

594061 SUNIL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST83725 115.8696 YESMIRKI BAI

390567 PRAVEEN KUMAR SIRMOHAR JATAV MALE SC83726 115.8696 CHHOTI DEVI

260446 ANKITA JANGID RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC83727 115.8696 ASHA DEVI

386748 POOJA MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST83728 115.8696 GEETA DEVI

455793 NAND LAL BHIKHA RAM MALE SC83729 115.8696 TAGI DEVI

332743 AJAY PRAJAPAT SHYAM LAL MALE OBC83730 115.8696 DROPATI

156876 RAMNIWAS GURJAR SHEESHRAM GURJAR MALE MBC83731 115.8696 MANTA DEVI

466222 NISHA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC83732 115.8696 ROOPA DEVI

484137 POOJA KUMARI MEGHWAL GOPAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC83733 115.8696 MANJU MEGHWAL

617786 RAM LAL JYANI ARJUN RAM MALE OBC83734 115.8696 GEETA DEVI

165158 NIDHI BAPLAWAT YOGESH CHAND BAPLAWAT FEMALE EWS83735 115.8696 PRITI DEVI

185122 NARENDRA KUMAR RAMA RAM MALE OBC83736 115.8696 GAVAREE DEVI

555206 DEEPENDR SINGH RANVEER SINGH MALE EWS83737 115.8696 GOVIND KANWAR

618864 VIKAS GODARA RAMAKISHAN MALE OBC83738 115.8696 JHANKARI DEVI

382419 HARIOM MATAPRASAD MALE MBC83739 115.8696 GIRAJA

210099 KRISHNA KUMARI TELI SHAMBHU LAL TELI FEMALE OBC83740 115.8696 KALI DEVI

507551 RAVINDRA PRAJAPAT BABULAL MALE OBC83741 115.8696 SUGNI
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381113 POOJA SHARMA C.R.SHARMA FEMALE EWS83742 115.8696 LALITA DEVI

214212 YOGESH JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC83743 115.8696 MATHRA DEVI

548354 RIMJHIM SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS83744 115.8696 RAJSHREE SHARMA

308771 DIVYA DHARMPAL FEMALE OBC83745 115.8696 SHARMILA

387121 DHARASINGH CHOUDHARY TEJKARAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC83746 115.8696 SEETA DEVI

466668 DUSHYANT CHOUDHARY GENA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC83747 115.8696 PANI DEVI

524278 AMAN PUROHIT RAKESH PUROHIT MALE EWS83748 115.8696 PRABHA PUROHIT

615739 RIYA GOYAL NARESH GOYAL FEMALE EWS83749 115.8696 SUMAN GOYAL

467694 NIRMAL MEHRIYA SHYAM LAL MALE OBC83750 115.8696 SUMITRA DEVI

328933 LOVEKESH GURJAR SHER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC83751 115.8696 SHREEMATI GUDDI

131748 RAJIV SINGH TANWAR RAMKUMAR SINGH TANWAR MALE EWS83752 115.8515 EXMTARA DEVI

124081 SUBHASH CHAND JAWAHAR SINGH MALE OBC83753 115.8515 TIJU DEVI

611225 TAKE CHAND GURJAR AMAR NATH GURJAR MALE MBC83754 115.8515 ANCHI DEVI

224963 VIJAI BHARAT RANJEET SINGH MALE OBC83755 115.8515 JIVANI DEVI

458881 INDRA RAM HINGRA GHEWAR RAM HINGRA MALE SC83756 115.8515 SUGNI DEVI

258379 MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUT NAROTTAM SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS83757 115.8515 MEERA DEVI

529439 VIJAY VAIRAGI BASTI RAM VAIRAGI MALE OBC83758 115.8515 GEETA DEVI

389513 KAILASH CHAND PAREWA RAMJI LAL PAREWA MALE SC83759 115.8515 RAMA DEVI

159946 GULAB SINGH MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST83760 115.8515 RAM KAUR DEVI

601610 JITENDRA PURBIA SOHAN LAL PURBIA MALE MBC83761 115.8515 RAMI BAI PURBIA

195720 REKHA SURESH CHAND MADERNA FEMALE OBC83762 115.8515 SAVITRY DEVI

466847 GAYTRI DEORA BASTI RAM DEORA FEMALE SC83763 115.8515 DAMAYANTI DEORA

377119 SAMEEKSHA SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA FEMALE EWS83764 115.8515 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA

426997 ASHVANI BUNDELA SANTRAM BUNDELA MALE SC83765 115.8515 SUNITA DEVI

483541 DEVENDRA KUMAR JINDAL HANUMAN PRASAD JINDAL MALE EWS83766 115.8515 KALAWATI JINDAL

301694 MANOJ KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE OBC83767 115.8515 SILOCHANA

123855 SHRIRAM MOOND RAMDEV SINGH MOOND MALE OBC83768 115.8515 CHANDRI DEVI

377853 SAMAY SINGH MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST83769 115.8515 RAMESHI DEVI

157419 VIVEK JAIN AJIT KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS83770 115.8515 MANJU JAIN

442828 JITENDRA KUMAR BHEEL NAINA RAM MALE ST83771 115.8515 SAROJ DEVI

629820 TRILOK PRATAP SUBHASH CHAND MALE EWS83772 115.8515 SUNITA DEVI

400769 JEERAJ MEENA MOHAR PAL MEENA MALE ST83773 115.8515 HANSO BAI MEENA

438454 DEVI LAL BHABOOTA RAM MALE SC83774 115.8515 SANTU DEVI

544618 NIRMAL POONIYA GULAB CHAND POONIYA FEMALE OBC83775 115.8515 SAVITRI DEVI

179122 BHAWANA MALAV CHHITAR LAL MALAV FEMALE OBC83776 115.8515 RAMDHANI MALAV

329780 HARFUL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST83777 115.8515 KALI DEVI

351031 SURENDRA KUMAR SHIMBHU DAYAL MALE OBC83778 115.8515 KAMALA DEVI

316444 DEEPAK KUMAR SOYAL TARA CHAND SOYAL MALE SC83779 115.8515 SUGANA DEVI

167956 RAJU RAM JATAV RAM SWAROOP JATAV MALE SC83780 115.8515 KISTURI DEVI

524088 RASHMI SINGH RAJPUT SHANKER SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE OBC83781 115.8515 SUGAN KANWAR

323292 RAKESH CHTURVEDI MOTI LAL CHAOBE MALE EWS83782 115.8515 SUSHILA DEVI

588015 MANISH MEENA SOMRAJ MEENA MALE ST83783 115.8515 YESRATAN DEVI

281936 HIMANSHU KUMAR PREM CHAND MALE SC83784 115.8515 MAYA DEVI

171230 ANKUR SAINI LAXMAN SINGH SAINI MALE OBC83785 115.8515 SUNITA

386173 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA BHORI LAL MEENA MALE ST83786 115.8515 RAJANTI DEVI

543176 URMILA KUMARI ARJUN SINGH FEMALE OBC83787 115.8515 KAMLA DEVI

405872 SANWATA RAM BUTARAM MALE SC83788 115.8515 NAINU DEVI

350767 PANKAJ KUMAR SWAMI ARJUN KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC83789 115.8515 GEETA DEVI

267640 MUNISH HOLIRAM MALE OBC83790 115.8515 BHOO DEVI

246765 POOJA SUTHAR GHANSHYAM SUTHAR FEMALE OBC83791 115.8515 SUMITRA DEVI SUTHAR

305329 SANJAYPAL SIHAG LILADHAR SIHAG MALE OBC83792 115.8515 LDCPVIMALA DEVI

251720 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC83793 115.8515 SUNITA DEVI

354191 SUMIT KAUSHIK SITARAM KAUSHIK MALE EWS83794 115.8515 RADHA RANI SHARMA

269095 MUNNI KUMARI UDAY SINGH FEMALE EWS83795 115.8515 PUSHPA DEVI

454905 RAM AVTAR OMA RAM MALE SC83796 115.8515 SUPYARI DEVI

629674 ROHIT JOSHI UMAN SHANKAR MALE EWS83797 115.8515 PADAM VATI

618358 RAJESH KUMAR ACHRA RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC83798 115.8515 MEERA DEVI

313997 MUNESH SINGH GURJAR RADHEY SHYAM MALE MBC83799 115.8515 KIRAN DEVI

542041 POONAM JANGID GOPAL JANGID FEMALE OBC83800 115.8515 SANTOSH

186206 JAGDISH KUMAR PADMA RAM MALE OBC83801 115.8515 MEERO DEVI
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126504 MUKESH JITARWAL PRAHLAD JITARWAL MALE OBC83802 115.8515 JASU DEVI

524155 RAHUL KUMAR DHOLI DAYAL CHANDRA MALE SC83803 115.8515 SUGNA DEVI

136733 MANEESH GEHLOT NARESH GEHLOT MALE OBC83804 115.8515 SUMAN DEVI

298350 AJAY KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC83805 115.8515 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

474822 NIRMALA NAGAR HEMRAJ NAGAR FEMALE OBC83806 115.8515 KAMLESH BAI

538247 DEVRAJ BAIRWA SURAJ MAL BAIRWA MALE SC83807 115.8515 RAMPYARI DEVI

608019 BHAWNA KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC83808 115.8515 MEERA DEVI

362153 HARI KISHAN MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST83809 115.8515 VIMLA DEVI

186621 MANISH KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE OBC83810 115.8515 JEEYON DEVI

583277 KAILASH PATEL BHAGWAN LAL PATEL MALE OBC83811 115.8515 YESMOTI DEVI

157542 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA LEELA RAM MALE SC83812 115.8515 JAMUNA DEVI

618458 RUCHI SWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD SWAMI FEMALE OBC83813 115.8515 CHHOTI DEVI

501408 HEMANT MALAV SANWAL LAL MALE OBC83814 115.8515 SUNITA KUMARI

185532 SURESH HARJI RAM MALE OBC83815 115.8515 PURON DEVI

123101 HARDAN GURJAR MATADEEN GURJAR MALE MBC83816 115.8515 KAMLI DEVI

235214 MANSI PANCHOLI UMA SHANKAR PANCHOLI FEMALE GEN83817 115.8515 SUNITA DEVI

447786 LOKESH SINGH KAILASHDAN MALE OBC83818 115.8515 SAMPAT KANWAR

200167 PRIYANKA BHAGYA SINGH FEMALE MBC83819 115.8515 SHANTI DEVI

453704 MOHIT VAISHNAV RAJU DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC83820 115.8515 URMILA VAISHNAV

552920 DEVI SHANKER GURJAR TEJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC83821 115.8515 SEETA DEVI

385052 YOGITA YOGESHWER OM PRAKASH YOGESHWER FEMALE OBC83822 115.8515 SAVITRI DEVI

318525 YASHPAL JAKHAR SARDAR SINGH MALE OBC83823 115.8515 BHAGOTI DEVI

222526 RAVINDRA BISHNOI SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC83824 115.8515 SANTOSH

224280 BIRBAL KALU RAM MALE OBC83825 115.8515 RADHA DEVI

608360 SURENDRA KUMAWAT SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC83826 115.8515 DURGA DEVI

565123 MONIKA YADAV NARSINGH LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC83827 115.8515 NARBDA DEVI

409193 Moru Bai bhana ram FEMALE SC83828 115.8515 KASUMBI DEVI

629225 VISHAL YADAV BHAGWAT PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC83829 115.8515 RAMVATI DEVI

121960 RAHUL SHARMA SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA MALE GEN83830 115.8515 NEELAM SHARMA

256965 ANKITA SHARMA BHUPENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS83831 115.8515 MEENAKSHI DEVI

174145 SHEETAL KUNWAR VIPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN83832 115.8515 YESKIRAN KUNWAR

203610 MANEESH KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH MALE SC83833 115.8515 SHEELA

225377 SAROJ TARD JETHA RAM TARD FEMALE OBC83834 115.8515 SPKAMLA DEVI

334215 SHIVANI SHARMA MANNA LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS83835 115.8515 SEEMA SHARMA

355490 SAMEENA BANU ISLAMUDDIN BILGAN FEMALE OBC83836 115.8515 BANU

145787 AKASH PARSOYA DURGALAL PARSOYA MALE SC83837 115.8515 SURGYAN DEVI

198525 RAJAT GARG RAKESH GARG MALE EWS83838 115.8515 RENU GARG

429131 ASHISH KUMAR POONIA VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC83839 115.8515 VIMALA DEVI

427057 ANKIT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC83840 115.8515 URMILA DEVI

252329 RAKESH KUMAR MAN SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC83841 115.8515 MAN SINGH PRAJAPAT

266980 HARVENDRA SINGH THAN SINGH MALE SC83842 115.8514 MAYA DEVI

611994 SHALU MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST83843 115.8514 SUMAN DEVI

317185 MADAN LAL SAHU KEDAR LAL SAHU MALE OBC83844 115.8333 MANBHAR

480596 SHIV PRASAD SHARMA NANDKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS83845 115.8333 KAMALA BAI

312400 RAJESH KUMAWAT ROOPNARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC83846 115.8333 RADHA DEVI

288038 PRAVEEN KUMAR VIJAY PAL MALE OBC83847 115.8333 SAROJNA

605218 KALU SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE OBC83848 115.8333 DEVI

347267 PAPPU LAL SHARMA RAM BILASH SHARMA MALE EWS83849 115.8333 RAMPATI DEVI

298643 SANDEEP KUMAR PALA RAM MALE SC83850 115.8333 KESAR DEVI

505193 SARITA SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC83851 115.8333 IGARASHI DEVI

210754 MAHANDRA KUMAR RAV KAILASH CHANDRA RAV MALE SC83852 115.8333 SITA DEVI RAV

608794 SANTOSH SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC83853 115.8333 VIMALA DEVI

489110 BHASKAR NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR MALE OBC83854 115.8333 SHYAMA BAI NAGAR

606344 VIKAS SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC83855 115.8333 SUNITA SHARMA

365982 VIKRAM YADAV GANGADHAR YADAV MALE OBC83856 115.8333 GEETA DEVI

321309 PUNEET SINGH LIGREE VIKRAM SINGH MALE MBC83857 115.8333 GEETA DEVI

501125 NIRANJAN KUMAR GARG SURESH CHAND GARG MALE EWS83858 115.8333 SITA DEVI

606026 SATYA PRAKASH MOHAN LAL MALE SC83859 115.8333 SITA

443504 NARENDRA KUMAR KESA RAM MALE OBC83860 115.8333 TARA DEVI

249924 RUBINA BANO SAHI MOHMMED FEMALE OBC83861 115.8333 BALKESH BANO
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253937 MAMATA KARELA RAM LAL KARELA FEMALE SC83862 115.8333 MOHINI DEVI

550889 PURAN SINGH HANUWANT SINGH MALE EWS83863 115.8333 RASAL KUNWAR

526196 SURESH KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC83864 115.8333 KANYA DEVI

308476 SHAKUNTLA PRITHVI SINGH FEMALE GEN83865 115.8333 BIMLA DEVI

166340 YUGAL KISHOR NAND KISHOR MALE ST83866 115.8333 LAXMI DEVI

313289 RAJESH SAMOTA LALLU RAM SAMOTA MALE OBC83867 115.8333 SHANTI DEVI

404394 ANKIT KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE SC83868 115.8333 SANTRA

294157 POOJA RANI MOHAN LAL FEMALE SC83869 115.8333 GEETA DEVI

415240 GANGASAGAR MEENA RODU LAL MALE ST83870 115.8333 NAVRANG BAI

281551 RAJESH KUMAR HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST83871 115.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

264703 MITHLESH KUMARI MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA FEMALE ST83872 115.8333 KAILASHI DEVI

524222 PRAKASH GAMETI SHANKAR LAL GAMETI MALE ST83873 115.8333 MANGI BAI

460739 TILOK RAM KALU RAM MALE OBC83874 115.8333 PATASI DEVI

194448 LOVE KUMAR PANDEY SOMDUTT PANDEY MALE EWS83875 115.8333 PREMLATA PANDEY

402895 ROHIT MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST83876 115.8333 GOVINDI DEVI

539389 BABITA BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC83877 115.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

392097 AKHLESH BAIRWA HARILAL BAIRWA MALE SC83878 115.8333 MAYA DEVI

421765 SARASWATI HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE OBC83879 115.8333 KITAB DEVI

396903 UMESH KUMAR MEENA LAHARI RAM MEENA MALE ST83880 115.8333 RAMPATI DEVI

185541 PRAKASH CHAND NIMBA RAM MALE OBC83881 115.8333 SUGANI DEVI

509622 PRAKASH PRAJAPAT REVANT RAM MALE OBC83882 115.8333 BARJU DEVI

622492 ABHAY KHATTI PANNA LAL MALE SC83883 115.8333 MANOHAR DEVI

317212 ARPIT SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS83884 115.8333 RAMPATI SHARMA

434097 PANKAJ RAM PRASAD MALE OBC83885 115.8333 ANU RADHA

192239 VISHNU KUMAR NEMI CHAND MALE OBC83886 115.8333 GOLO DEVI

186376 NENA RAM VIRDHA RAM MALE OBC83887 115.8333 PHOOLI DEVI

236819 MANISH MEENA BIHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST83888 115.8333 MADNI BAI MEENA

280575 RAHUL SAIN SANJEEV KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC83889 115.8333 RAJBALA

595911 HASMUKH DAMOR SOMA DAMOR MALE ST83890 115.8333 YESKANKU

613295 SUBHASH CHAND RAMAVTAR SWAMI MALE OBC83891 115.8333 GEETA DEVI

603848 HIMANSHU KHAROL FATEH LAL KHAROL MALE OBC83892 115.8333 YESSUNDER DEVI

244744 SUNIL NAYMA DAL CHANDRA MALE OBC83893 115.8333 PARWATI BAI

342402 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV HANUMAN SAHAI YADAV MALE OBC83894 115.8333 SAVATRI DEVI

598506 BHARTI VERMA SAGAR MAL VERMA FEMALE SC83895 115.8333 YESGEETA DEVI

169118 AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC83896 115.8333 RAMVATI

149998 PRASHANT VERMA BAJRANG LAL VERMA MALE OBC83897 115.8333 MUNIYA DEVI

369848 SANJAY SHARMA HARSHAYA SHARMA MALE EWS83898 115.8333 DHAPU DEVI

448480 JITENDRA GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR MALE MBC83899 115.8333 ACHU DEVI

380489 KRISHANKANT JANGID SATISH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC83900 115.8333 MAMTA DEVI

466276 ANIL SEERVI RATAN LAL MALE OBC83901 115.8333 SANTOSH DEVI

631637 KOSHINDRA KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE SC83902 115.8333 SUSHEELA DEVI

508536 RAVINDRA KARMA RAM MALE OBC83903 115.8333 GENDA DEVI

140502 PINKU MALI SHYORAM MALI FEMALE OBC83904 115.8333 SANTRA DEVI

144246 AJAY PAL SINGH JAGMAL SINGH MALE GEN83905 115.8333 ANAND KANWAR

219753 DALIP RAMPARTAP MALE OBC83906 115.8333 GEETA DEVI

202291 DHEERAJ KUMAR SAINI RAMDHAN SAINI MALE OBC83907 115.8333 GOVINDI

240760 MADHUSUDAN KESRI LAL MALE OBC83908 115.8333 KANCHAN BAI

466596 ARPITA GAUR NARESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS83909 115.8333 CHANCHAL

557226 DEVRAJ GURJAR BANSHI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC83910 115.8333 MANBHAR DEVI GURJAR

489129 KUSHAL SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE GEN83911 115.8333 SARITA SHARMA

562525 SONA MEENA GANGABISHAN MEENA FEMALE ST83912 115.8333 KANCHAN MEENA

522854 RAVINA GURJAR BABULAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC83913 115.8333 YESGUDDI BAI

537176 BANWARI GURJAR MUDYA GURJAR MALE MBC83914 115.8333 BARPHI DEVI

273279 KUNAL HILOT VISHNU HILOT MALE GEN83915 115.8333 YESMAMTA DEVI HLOT

543108 MANISHA KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC83916 115.8333 MANJU DEVI

288976 SHARANDEEP KOUR JASVEER SINGH FEMALE SC83917 115.8333 SUKHVINDER KAUR

146220 KARAN SINGH RAJESH KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC83918 115.8333 SUNITA DEVI

413783 DEVENDRA KUMAR BEERAM CHAND MALE OBC83919 115.8333 BHULI BAI

165791 Santosh Mina Radha Kishan MALE ST83920 115.8333 KAILASHI DEVI

281675 RISHABH SANKHI MAL CHAND SANKHI MALE EWS83921 115.8333 RENU
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526019 BHUPENDRA SINGH DEWARA JAWAN SINGH DEWARA MALE EWS83922 115.8333 YESSHEELA KUNWAR

458337 SHANTI LAL BABU RAM MALE SC83923 115.8333 KAMLA DEVI

231046 BHARAT DAN BARATH HANUMAN DAN BARATH MALE OBC83924 115.8333 BIRJU KANWAR

171280 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH JAT MALE OBC83925 115.8333 SHARDA

122673 RAMSINGH YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC83926 115.8333 KAMALA DEVI

514022 BHAVANA KUMARI DEVA RAM FEMALE SC83927 115.8333 LEELA DEVI

505050 JYOTI SHARMA MOTI RAM FEMALE EWS83928 115.8333 GAYATRI DEVI

190070 CHANDRAVEER SINGH SAHDEV SINGH MALE OBC83929 115.8333 SAVITA DEVI

444838 GIRDHARI RAM PRAHALAD RAM MALE OBC83930 115.8333 DESHU DEVI

386336 GHANSHYAM NODAL BHIWARAM NODAL MALE OBC83931 115.8333 MANBHAR DEVI

156106 ABHISHEK TIWARI JAI PRAKASH TIWARI MALE EWS83932 115.8333 LALITA

437446 MAHESH GODARA JAGDISH MALE OBC83933 115.8333 BHANWARI DEVI

225489 RAVINDRA BISSA INDRA KUMAR BISSA MALE EWS83934 115.8333 ANNAPURNA BISSA

123325 SANJIV CHOUDHARY HARI PRASAD CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC83935 115.8333 SAROJ DEVI

312125 RITIKA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC83936 115.8333 LICHHAMA DEVI

194296 VIJAY GURJAR SAHAV SINGH MALE MBC83937 115.8333 MANJU DEVI

504303 SURESH SIYAG MEHRAM MALE OBC83938 115.8333 TULACHHI DEVI

483013 BHANU PRATAP SINGH CHATAR SINGH MALE EWS83939 115.8333 SEEMA KUMARI

219131 Ishaan Molani MOHD SHARIF MOLANI MALE OBC83940 115.8333 ANISHA MOLANI

545038 KHUSHI YADAV BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC83941 115.8333 MAMTA YADAV

545946 MANISHA KUMARI NEMICHAND FEMALE OBC83942 115.8333 SAROJ DEVI

370372 GIREESH KUMAR MEENA BALRAM MEENA MALE ST83943 115.8333  MUNESHEE DEVI

436496 JASWANT SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS83944 115.8333 SAJAN KANWAR

542122 AYANA KANWAR ROOP SINGH FEMALE EWS83945 115.8333 RASAL KANWAR

273772 MOTILAL REBARI BHEMA REBARI MALE MBC83946 115.8152 YESKANKU BAI

380779 KAILASH CHAND SAINI RAM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC83947 115.8152 RUPA DEVI SAINI

146446 CHENA RAM JAT PANCHU RAM MALE OBC83948 115.8152 EXMHARKU DEVI

202334 RAMNIVAS GUMAN SINGH MALE MBC83949 115.8152 ROOPANTI DEVI

416111 INSAF ALI IRSHAD ALI MALE EWS83950 115.8152 RAFEEQA BEGAM

221080 SUKHJIWAN SINGH HARPAL SINGH MALE OBC83951 115.8152 JASVINDER KOUR

268992 RAGHUVAR DAYAL SOVERAN SINGH MALE OBC83952 115.8152 SAVITREE DEVI

210855 RAMRAJ MEENA PHORU LAL MEENA MALE ST83953 115.8152 HEERA DEVI MEENA

394285 PRAKASH KUMAR SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC83954 115.8152 ANOKHI DEVI SAINI

570192 SAURABH JOSHI OM PRAKASH JOSHI MALE GEN83955 115.8152 YESVINITA DEVI

390439 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST83956 115.8152 LADA DEVI MEENA

457497 VIKRAM KUMAR GUMAN MAL MALE OBC83957 115.8152 HUA DEVI

338217 KRISHAN SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS83958 115.8152 JAVITRI DEVI

461917 VIJAY CHOUHAN BABU LAL MALE SC83959 115.8152 ANJU DEVI

400955 HITESH KUMAR LODHIYA OM PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC83960 115.8152 RATAN DEVI

241259 PINKY VARMA JAGANNATH VARMA FEMALE SC83961 115.8152 KANYA BAI

130803 SHER SINGH KAJLA SAGAR MAL KAJLA MALE OBC83962 115.8152 KAMLA DEVI

485740 VIBHA NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR FEMALE OBC83963 115.8152 RAJESH NAGAR

163882 PINTU KUMAR DULI CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC83964 115.8152 RAJANTI DEVI

492237 MANISH KUMAR SAHU BHERU LAL SAHU MALE OBC83965 115.8152 RATAN DEVI

596418 ARTI BHANDARI JAGDISH BHANDARI FEMALE EWS83966 115.8152 YESURMILA

239950 BHIM RAJ MEENA KHAISEE RAM MEENA MALE ST83967 115.8152 LAD BAI

366937 AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV RAMSWROOP YADAV MALE OBC83968 115.8152 KAMLA YADAV

410187 MOHAMMAD MUGANI HYDAR KHAN BARKAT ALI KHAN MALE OBC83969 115.8152 SHAYARA BANU

324897 NARENDRA YADAV RAMSWROOP YADAV MALE OBC83970 115.8152 JAYANA DEVI

301633 JAKEY RAJ CHOHAN RAJ KUMAR CHOHAN MALE SC83971 115.8152 URMILA DEVI

256625 MOHIT SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS83972 115.8152 GAYATRI DEVI

621095 MAHESH KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC83973 115.8152 RAMPYARI DEVI

208605 DINESH REGAR NARSINGH REGAR MALE SC83974 115.8152 KANCHAN DEVI

372520 DEEN DAYAL MAHAWAR KAJOR MAL MAHAWAR MALE SC83975 115.8152 RUKMANI DEVI

607895 HIMANSHU VERMA SHYAM SUNDER VERMA MALE OBC83976 115.8152 SUMAN VERMA

335182 RAJESH BAIRWA KAJOD MAL BAIRWA MALE SC83977 115.8152 SUGNA DEVI

284948 MANPREET SINGH HARDEEP SINGH MALE OBC83978 115.8152 GURPREET KAUR

351884 KOMAL SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS83979 115.8152 ANITA SHEKHAWAT

458396 RAJENDRA KUMAR RATANA RAM MALE OBC83980 115.8152 TULSI DEVI

395628 HANSRAJ MEENA MOTILAL MEENA MALE ST83981 115.8152 KAILASHI DEVI

Page 1400

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

417073 DHANRAJ LODHA BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE OBC83982 115.8152 CHAMPI BAI LODHA

142478 SHIVJI JAT RAJU JAT MALE OBC83983 115.8152 GUTKA DEVI

443483 UJJWAL MISHRA JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS83984 115.8152 SARITA MISHRA

477692 RUPAL CHAUHAN RAMESH SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN83985 115.8152 NAND KANWAR

346027 PANKAJ MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST83986 115.8152 RAMNIRI MEENA

420991 POOJA KUMAWAT MATADEEN KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC83987 115.8152 SUMAN DEVI

557515 SONIYA CHOUDHARY JASVANT CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC83988 115.8152 SAJANA DEVI

406152 CHANDRA PRAKASH PHATA RAM MALE OBC83989 115.8152 HATHU

425366 REENA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC83990 115.8152 GULAB DEVI

429768 KIRAN KUMARI SHYAMSUNDER FEMALE OBC83991 115.8152 ANITA DEVI

335852 SUNIL KUMAR TOGRA HANUMAN PRASAD TOGRA MALE OBC83992 115.8152 DHAPU DEVI

316660 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA CHOTHMAL VERMA MALE SC83993 115.8152 SANTOSH DEVI

239988 KULDEEP NAGAR GHAN SHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC83994 115.8152 MANJU BAI

268785 RAJESH KUMAR RADHESHYAM MALE SC83995 115.8152 CHUNIYA DEVI

201200 MULAYAM SINGH SANT RAM MALE MBC83996 115.8152 SHANTI

594740 SHUBHAM PANDYA ASHOK PANDYA MALE GEN83997 115.8152 YESJAYSHREE PANDYA

348503 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA SATAYNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS83998 115.8152 SANTOSH SHARMA

408491 REWANTA RAM TEEKMA RAM MALE SC83999 115.8152 SARASA DEVI

225408 ASHOK KUMAR JAGMALRAM JYANI MALE OBC84000 115.8152 MOHANI DEVI

562394 SURAJ GURJAR SUKH LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84001 115.8152 JYOTI DEVI

222937 SHANKARLAL NANURAM BAWARI MALE SC84002 115.8152 GULAB DEVI

229365 VISHNU BISHNOI HANSRAJ BISHNOI MALE OBC84003 115.8152 RAM KANWARI DEVI BISHNOI

458140 HANUMAN GARG SAWAI RAM MALE SC84004 115.8152 FOOLI DEVI

420369 JAGDEEP KUMAWAT SANTOSH KUMAWAT MALE OBC84005 115.8152 SARITA DEVI

134420 HEENA MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE SC84006 115.8152 MEENA DEVI

498524 AMAN KHAN MUSTAK AHMED MALE OBC84007 115.8152 SHABNAM

202350 VEDPRAKASH PREM SINGH SAINI MALE OBC84008 115.8152 SHANTI DEVI

416214 SANTOSH KUMARI BIRAM CHAND FEMALE OBC84009 115.8152 LEELA BAI

361836 PRIYANSH RAJ AGRAWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS84010 115.8152 REKHA GUPTA

230449 GANESHA RAM GODARA TULCHA RAM MALE OBC84011 115.8152 BHANWARI

134465 AASTHA SIKHWAL JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS84012 115.8152 SPJAYSHREE SHARMA

334579 AJAY KUMAR RUNDLA KAILASH CHAND RUNDLA MALE OBC84013 115.8152 VIMLA

533341 AKASH GUNSARIYA PREM PRAKASH REGAR MALE SC84014 115.8152 SAVITRI REGAR

236395 RAMSAGAR CHOPDAR SUWA LAL MALE SC84015 115.8152 RAJA BAI

171133 MUSKAN GOPALIYA AMAR SINGH GOPALIYA FEMALE OBC84016 115.8152 BABITA RANI

354196 BARJESH CHOUDHARY LADU RAM JAT MALE OBC84017 115.8152 JADAV DEVI

181890 ABHAY RAJ NAGAR DINESH NAGAR MALE OBC84018 115.8152 SANTOSH BAI

141234 INDU KUMARI SALODIA RAMROS SALODIA FEMALE SC84019 115.8152 RAM PYARI SALODIA

420465 JYOTI SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS84020 115.8152 POONAM DEVI

499216 ARYAN GARG MUKESH KUMAR GARG MALE EWS84021 115.8152 MAMTA DEVI

390519 MITHU RAM GURJAR RAM DHAN GURJAR MALE MBC84022 115.8152 BHOLI DEVI

420873 SONU RAMBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC84023 115.8152 KIRAN DEVI

541463 DIMPAL TRILOK CHAND FEMALE OBC84024 115.8152 SUMAN DEVI

152927 RITIKA NARUKA BALBEER SINGH NARUKA FEMALE EWS84025 115.8152 RAJ KANWAR

509124 ABHIMANYU RAMESH CHANDRA BISHNOI MALE OBC84026 115.8152 NIRMA

615820 PRINCE SAINI SURESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC84027 115.8152 AJNU DEVI

130508 KANA RAM BHAGU RAM MALE SC84028 115.8152 BULI DEVI

566240 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC84029 115.8152 SHIMLA DEVI

535845 RAVI SHANKAR SAHU SITARAM SAHU MALE OBC84030 115.8152 SAMPATI DEVI

527918 Narayan Kunwar Sisodiya Manohar Singh Sisodiya FEMALE EWS84031 115.8152 BASANT KUNWAR

562777 BABULAL MEENA RANJEET MEENA MALE ST84032 115.8152 GALLI DEVI

571362 SANDEEP NINAMA KANJI NINAMA MALE ST84033 115.8152 YESKANA DEVI

616877 MANISHA CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC84034 115.8152 CHHOTI DEVI

623346 RAJENDRA BIJARNIYA BALU RAM MALE OBC84035 115.8152 SUWA DEVI

623642 KAVITA SHARMA SITA RAM FEMALE EWS84036 115.8152 SAROJ DEVI

389574 DURGESH SHARMA RAJU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84037 115.8152 MAMTA SHARMA

550917 NARAYAN LAL HARI RAM MALE MBC84038 115.8152 SAVITA DEVI

406412 VIKRAM MALI KAILASH MALI MALE OBC84039 115.8152 RADHIKA

577374 Mahipal Singh Sisodiya Amar Singh Sisodiya MALE GEN84040 115.8152 YESMOHAN KUNWAR

182980 RAKESH MEENA RAJMAL MEENA MALE ST84041 115.8152 LALITA BAI
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510482 KIRAN CHOUDHARY AAIDAN RAM FEMALE OBC84042 115.8152 JAMNA DEVI

344862 SUNITA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS84043 115.7971 LDCP DIVJAMVANTI DEVI

307514 DAYA RAM BANWARI LAL MALE OBC84044 115.7971 NARAYANI DEVI

157085 PAPPU RAM PRAJAPAT BHAGWAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84045 115.7971 EXMPREM DEVI PRAJAPAT

624940 UDAYVEER SINGH SHRIPAL SINGH MALE OBC84046 115.7971 EXMURMILA DEVI

485461 SURAJ SARKAR DULAL SARKAR MALE SC84047 115.7971 SHOBHA SARKAR

419355 ANSHU CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL FEMALE OBC84048 115.7971 GEETA DEVI

333069 AMIT CHHIPA SHYAM SUNDER CHHIPA MALE OBC84049 115.7971 KRISHANA DEVI

437953 LALITA TAJA RAM FEMALE OBC84050 115.7971 RUKMO DEVI

372547 MAHESH MANDAWARIYA BHAG CHAND MANDAWARIYA MALE SC84051 115.7971 SANTOSH DEVI

320447 ANIL SAIN CHHITAR MAL SAIN MALE OBC84052 115.7971 BEBI SAIN

123566 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV MOOLCHAND YADAV MALE OBC84053 115.7971 TARA DEVI

499317 SUNITI MEENA INDRA RAJ FEMALE ST84054 115.7971 RUKAMAN

135263 ABHIJEET PAREEK AMAR CHAND PAREEK MALE EWS84055 115.7971 SANTOSH PAREEK

450340 YOGESH MEGHWAL RATAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC84056 115.7971 GOGA DEVI

296365 ANAND KUMAR PRAHLAD RAY MALE OBC84057 115.7971 MANJU BHUNWAL

358056 RAVI KUMAR JAIN SHANTI LAL JAIN MALE EWS84058 115.7971 MANJU JAIN

624031 PREMPAL CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC84059 115.7971 TARA VATI

160051 HITESH KUMAR SAINI BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI MALE OBC84060 115.7971 PREM VATI SAINI

324006 DHARMENDRA DADRWAL JAGDISH PRASAD DADRWAL MALE OBC84061 115.7971 SANTOSH DEVI

385674 RADHESHYAM GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84062 115.7971 GULAB DEVI

564465 SEVARAM GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84063 115.7971 KAMLA DEVI

629604 KHEMENDAR KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS84064 115.7971 KAMLESH SHARMA

502153 FAEMUDDIN KHAN ILAMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC84065 115.7971 MEHRUN NISHA

135756 JAIPAL VERMA RAMESHWAR VERMA MALE SC84066 115.7971 RUKMANI DEVI

361928 BHUPENDRA MAINAVAT AMRIT LAL MAINAVAT MALE ST84067 115.7971 DULAM BAI

223639 MANISH SWAMI RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC84068 115.7971 SHARDA DEVI

316244 ANIL KUMAR JANGIR OM PRAKASH JANGIR MALE OBC84069 115.7971 SANTOSH DEVI

565165 MANRAJ GUJAR GOPI LAL GUJAR MALE MBC84070 115.7971 KOKILA DEVI

504682 DEEPAK JAJRA GAJENDRA SINGH JAJRA MALE OBC84071 115.7971 SHARDA DEVI

261735 DIGENDRA SINGH GURJAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC84072 115.7971 KESHANTA DEVI

281040 AARTI HANSRAJ FEMALE SC84073 115.7971 KAMLA DEVI

209170 SURESH KUMAR BANJARA SHAMBHU LAL BANJARA MALE MBC84074 115.7971 KALI DEVI BANJARA

421150 SUMAN KUMARI VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC84075 115.7971 GULAB DEVI

313134 LAJPAT TIWARI RAMESH TIWARI MALE GEN84076 115.7971 BHAGVATI TIWARI

146588 NAROTAM KUMAR GOTAM SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84077 115.7971 SUMITRA DEVI

487298 RAJNESH KUMAR GOCHER TULSI RAM GOCHER MALE MBC84078 115.7971 MANABHAR BAI

131026 RAMAWATAR KHARDIYA RAM KUMAR KHARDIYA MALE SC84079 115.7971 BASANTI DEVI

258420 HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST84080 115.7971 KESHAR DEVI

303105 MUKESH KUMAR ASHA RAM MALE SC84081 115.7971 MAHAJAN DEVI

429085 SANDEEP KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE OBC84082 115.7971 SHYANA DEVI

420599 ABHISHEK TANWAR RAMESH TANWAR MALE SC84083 115.7971 PUSHPA DEVI

231027 GANESH VYAS BHAGAVANA RAM VYAS MALE EWS84084 115.7971 DURGA DEVI

203376 AMITA KUMARI RAMBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC84085 115.7971 RAJANI

374036 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS84086 115.7971 LADA DEVI

253464 DIPIKA RAJVEER SINGH FEMALE EWS84087 115.7971 MEENA KANWAR

388431 BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS84088 115.7971 USHA DEVI

627540 DILEEP KUMAR JAGMOHAN MALE SC84089 115.7971 MEENA

306075 ANNU BALA MAHENDRA SINGH JYANI FEMALE OBC84090 115.7971 MOHINI DEVI

465457 POOJA PARIHAR POONAMCHAND PARIHAR FEMALE OBC84091 115.7971 LALITA DEVI

329892 RAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR KANSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC84092 115.7971 SUNITA DEVI

414025 SHAHRUKH KHAN MAHBUB MALE OBC84093 115.7971 KHERUNNISA

135749 SARASWATI SHRAWAN LAL FEMALE OBC84094 115.7971 KAMALA DEVI

332125 VINOD KUMAR JAT NANU RAM JAT MALE OBC84095 115.7971 BARDI DEVI

433089 HARISH CHAUDHARI LALA RAM MALE OBC84096 115.7971 MIRO DEVI

441755 SHADEV MAICH JAVARA RAM MALE SC84097 115.7971 SANTOSH DEVI

334210 ASHISH KUMAR JAISINGH MALE OBC84098 115.7971 RESHMA DEVI

431942 SURESH CHOUDHARY PHUSARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84099 115.7971 CHANDNI DEVI

373044 ROHIT SABLANIYA CHHOTURAM SABLANIYA MALE SC84100 115.7971 MANBHARI DEVI

549630 DALPAT RAJ SUNDESHA MADAN LAL MALE OBC84101 115.7971 MANJU DEVI
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269096 LALITA KUMARI MEENA BANVARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST84102 115.7971 BEENA

347929 YUVRAJ VERMA NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA MALE SC84103 115.7971 KUSUMLATA DEVI

173485 PAWAN YADAV MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV MALE OBC84104 115.7971 BIMLA DEVI

130315 DEEPENDRA KURI GHASI RAM KURI MALE OBC84105 115.7971 GYARASI DEVI

315327 AMAN BAIRWA RAMBHAROSI BAIRWA MALE SC84106 115.7971 GEETA DEVI

366848 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84107 115.7971 MANJU DEVI

389061 MAHESH KUMAR HARIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84108 115.7971 SURESH DEVI

208132 PRIYANKA JEENGAR KAILASH CHANDRA JEENGAR FEMALE SC84109 115.7971 PAPPU DEVI

130831 KULDEEP PANWAR GHANSHYAM PANWAR MALE SC84110 115.7971 BABLI DEVI

620288 BHAWANI SHANKAR HEMRAJ PAREEK MALE EWS84111 115.7971 KIRAN DEVI

285641 SHIV BHAGWAN RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC84112 115.7971 SHARDA

392493 RAMRAJ GURJAR MANGAL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC84113 115.7971 SHRIBAI

588773 MUKESH MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST84114 115.7971 YESMEERA DEVI

402181 KAVITA KUMAWAT RAJESH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC84115 115.7971 MANOJ DEVI

615637 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC84116 115.7971 SUNITA DEVI

200835 KRISHNA CHANDRA SHARMA RAVINDRA  KUMAR GAUR MALE EWS84117 115.7971 ANITA SHARMA

351618 VIJAY LAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST84118 115.7971 SHANTI DEVI

141502 SUBHASH KUMAR GULLA RAM MALE OBC84119 115.7971 ANACHI DEVI

505941 KAVITA RAMAVTAR FEMALE OBC84120 115.7971 SHARDA

167553 SACHIN  MEENA KAMLESH MEENA MALE ST84121 115.7971 SANTRA DEVI

376808 VIKAS JANGAL GYARSI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84122 115.7971 RAMESHWARI DEVI

158536 NIKITA DHAKED KUNVER SINGH FEMALE OBC84123 115.7971 SEEMA

424797 LUCKEY KANWAR SHYAM SINGH FEMALE EWS84124 115.7971 MANJU

396448 HANSRAJ GURJAR SADHU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC84125 115.7971 DHOLI DEVI

223250 MUKESH MEGHWAL CHHOTU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC84126 115.7971 DAMU DEVI

157916 HARPHOOL CHOUDHARY LALA RAM MALE OBC84127 115.7971 PATASEE DEVI

284437 HITESH KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE OBC84128 115.7971 SUNITA DEVI

305302 RAMESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE OBC84129 115.7971 RAJBALA

196062 KUNAL NARESHCHAND MALE EWS84130 115.7971 KSHAMA

512290 DASHRATH CHARAN GANPAT DAN CHARAN MALE OBC84131 115.7971 CHETAN KANWAR

448509 RAJU RAM KAPRI MALLA RAM MALE OBC84132 115.7971 MAINA

518790 ANURAG KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC84133 115.7971 YESPUSHPA BAI

341602 AYOOB KHAN SATTAR KHAN MALE OBC84134 115.7971 NAJMA

347083 CHETAN SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA MALE EWS84135 115.7971 RAJANI DEVI

451952 RAM KARAN GORADHAN RAM MALE OBC84136 115.7790 EXMDHAPU DEVI

388986 MUKESH KUMAR RAM SWAROOP MALE ST84137 115.7790 SANTOSH DEVI

308686 MAHAVEER KANA RAM MALE SC84138 115.7790 JAMUNA DEVI

392054 MAHENDRA GURJAR RAMKRAN GURJAR MALE MBC84139 115.7790 LADA DEVI

355939 GOPAL MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST84140 115.7790 SAVITRI DEVI

544529 GEETU JANGIR ARJUN LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC84141 115.7790 SHARDA DEVI JANGIR

329299 RADHA MOHAN CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE OBC84142 115.7790 DHAPU DEVI

414028 GAURISHANKAR DHAKER RAMBHAROSH DHAKER MALE OBC84143 115.7790 MADAN BAI DHAKER

219255 RADHESHYAM RAM KARAN MALE SC84144 115.7790 BHANWARI DEVI

330452 KANTA KUMARI GURJAR JAI SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC84145 115.7790 MISHRI DEVI

568197 VISHAL MALI CHATTAR SINGH MALI MALE MBC84146 115.7790 YESGEETA DEVI MALI

150790 NARENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI RAGHUNATH SOLANKI MALE SC84147 115.7790 GULABI DEVI

350998 JITENDRA KUMAR YOGI RAMPHOOL YOGI MALE OBC84148 115.7790 ANOKHI DEVI

592988 SURESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BABU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC84149 115.7790 ROOPI BAI

515129 NIRMAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT RAMESH SINGH RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS84150 115.7790 PUSHPA DEVI

228114 JITENDER SINGH CHOUHAN PREM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS84151 115.7790 JASODA DEVI

246895 VIKRAM KUMAR VED MADAN LAL VED MALE OBC84152 115.7790 KALA DEVI

627066 MOHAMMAD JAID UMAR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC84153 115.7790 SHALEEMAN

515972 ALPESH KUMAR SHARMA JHOOMAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84154 115.7790 RADHA DEVI

558214 DIYA RAM BAIRWA RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC84155 115.7790 LALI DEVI

338540 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST84156 115.7790 SUSHILA DEVI

338837 Khushbu Kumhar Birma Lal Kumhar FEMALE OBC84157 115.7790 BHAGWATI DEVI

600073 DHEERAJ LOHAR SOHAN LAL LOHAR MALE OBC84158 115.7790 BHAGWANTI DEVI

474937 KAMLESH KUMAR MAHAWAR GHASI LAL MAHAWAR MALE SC84159 115.7790 MEERA DEVI

487243 PRIYANSHU GAUTAM KISHAN CHAND GAUTAM MALE EWS84160 115.7790 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

506566 MANJU RAW MEH RAM FEMALE OBC84161 115.7790 GOPALI
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142582 AMIT KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC84162 115.7790 KAMALA DEVI

191708 KUNWAR SINGH HARI RAM MALE OBC84163 115.7790 MAMTA

410731 ASHOK KUMAR MAFARAM MEGHWAL MALE SC84164 115.7790 METI DEVI

414010 GOVIND LOVEVANSHI PHOOL CHAND LOVEVANSHI MALE OBC84165 115.7790 LALITA BAI

328674 MUKESH KUMAR JINJWARIA BHAGWAN SHAY JINJWARIA MALE OBC84166 115.7790 MOOLI DEVI

418046 DILKHUSH NAGAR RAJMAL NAGAR MALE OBC84167 115.7790 DHAPU BAI NAGAR

155170 PREM SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC84168 115.7790 KIRAN DEVI

146179 RAHUL KAUSHIK RAJESH CHAND KAUSHIK MALE EWS84169 115.7790 PREM LATA DEVI

546462 POOJA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC84170 115.7790 SANTOSH DEVI

204373 DIKSHA AGRAWAL PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE EWS84171 115.7790 MANJU DEVI

128410 MUKESH MAHIYA MOHANRAM MALE OBC84172 115.7790 PRABHATI DEVI

497188 SAHIBA ANSARI IQBAL HUSSAIN FEMALE OBC84173 115.7790 INSAF BANO

424673 AJAY KUMAR HANUMAN SINGH MALE SC84174 115.7790 MANJU DEVI

542120 RINKU JANGIR RATAN LAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC84175 115.7790 KIRAN DEVI

172152 KAVITA BAI MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST84176 115.7790 BIRAMA DEVI

344589 DIVYA SHARMA PRAHALAD NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN84177 115.7790 MADHU SHARMA

411918 BHIKHA RAM HAKMA RAM MALE OBC84178 115.7790 SOPU DEVI

181258 SOMESH RAMCHARAN MALE SC84179 115.7790 SUMITRA

414930 SHIVAM TAILOR ASHOK KUMAR TAILOR MALE OBC84180 115.7790 KALAWATI BAI TAILOR

158104 SHARMILA BAI HARDAN FEMALE MBC84181 115.7790 SHANTI DEVI

607946 SIDDHARTH CHARAN KAILASH DAN MALE OBC84182 115.7790 PREM KANWAR

298756 POOJA RAJJI RAM FEMALE OBC84183 115.7790 SANTOSH DEVI

129726 HIRALAL PAYAL OM PRAKASH PAYAL MALE OBC84184 115.7790 SUBHITA DEVI

506309 PREM RAJ CHHOTU RAM MALE SC84185 115.7790 SHANTI DEVI

214996 AKHIL JAIN RAKESH KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN84186 115.7790 SONALI JAIN

390763 GAURAV SINGH NAHARWAL HARI SINGH NAHARWAL MALE OBC84187 115.7790 MINESH DEVI

254278 RAJESH LICHHMAN SINGH MALE EWS84188 115.7790 BHAGWATI

453906 KIRAN SINGHARIYA GUMANA RAM SINGHARIYA FEMALE SC84189 115.7790 PADMA

553081 AJAY TARMOLIYA RAM DEV TARMOLIYA MALE SC84190 115.7790 NIRMLA DEVI

168837 DEEPANSHU DHANKA SURESH KUMAR DHANKA MALE ST84191 115.7790 BABITA DEVI

608317 RAM AVATAR PRAJAPAT BHOLA RAM MALE OBC84192 115.7790 SHIMMU DEVI

137972 PANKAJ KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC84193 115.7790 SHRAWANI DEVI

533792 KULDEEP SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS84194 115.7790 LAKSHMI DEVI

442188 RAHUL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE EWS84195 115.7790 SHEELA DEVI

375551 SONU SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC84196 115.7790 SYANI DEVI

432387 MANISH KUMAR DAMARAM MALE SC84197 115.7790 LADHU DEVI

597637 CHUNNILAL GARASIYA MANSINGH GARASIYA MALE ST84198 115.7790 YESSHARMILA

274419 VISHWARAJ SINGH SISODIA NAGENDRA SINGH MALE GEN84199 115.7790 YESPRIYANKA KUNWAR

600128 KEYUR JAIN DILIP JAIN MALE GEN84200 115.7790 YESDEEPMALA JAIN

530868 DILKHUSH MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA MALE ST84201 115.7790 SANTARA DEVI

324850 VINAY SONI PURUSHOTTAM SONI MALE OBC84202 115.7790 SEEMA SONI

623454 HARSHITA VAISHNAV VIKAS CHANDRA VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC84203 115.7790 SARITA VAISHNAV

623197 SUSHILA PREMA RAM FEMALE SC84204 115.7790 MUNNI DEVI

603094 JAYESH PATEL KANARAM PATEL MALE OBC84205 115.7790 YESDOLI BAI

297989 SANDEEP KUMAR KALU RAM MALE SC84206 115.7790 KORI DEVI

586759 CHIRAYU FALOT TRILOK FALOT MALE EWS84207 115.7790 YESLAKSHMI DEVI

297656 ANAND KUMAR KASHIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84208 115.7790 REWANTI DEVI

234524 AKANKSHA BRIJWASI MAHESH BRIJWASI FEMALE EWS84209 115.7790 ANITA

178253 DEENDAYAL MALAV RAM KALYAN MALAV MALE OBC84210 115.7790 SAVITRI BAI

474093 POONAM KUMARI MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST84211 115.7790 SUSHILA DEVI

440773 LAXMAN BABU LAL MALE OBC84212 115.7790 KABU DEVI

600499 PRATAP SINGH SISODIYA RAGHUVIR SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN84213 115.7790 YESLACHCHU KUNWAR SISODIYA

631055 MEENA TULSI RAM FEMALE OBC84214 115.7609 LALI DEVI

229385 PRITI RAVENDRA DUTT PACHAURI FEMALE GEN84215 115.7609 SUMAN LATA

330037 MALIRAM YADAV PRAHLAD YADAV MALE OBC84216 115.7609 KABULI DEVI

370779 ANITA YADAV NARSI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC84217 115.7609 SANJYA DEVI

515075 HEMANT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC84218 115.7609 MOHINI DEVI

233567 LALCHAND BAWRI GANESHA RAM BAWRI MALE SC84219 115.7609 BHANWARI DEVI

156275 BALRAM MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST84220 115.7609 BARPHI DEVI

184547 JAGDISH BAGRI KANHEYA LAL MALE SC84221 115.7609 KANCHAN BAI
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312358 ANIL KUMAR GAUTAM KAILASH CHAND GAUTAM MALE EWS84222 115.7609 JAMUNA DEVI

200906 YATENDER KUMAR JAWAHAR SINGH MADERNA MALE OBC84223 115.7609 MITHLESH AGREY

322983 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC84224 115.7609 AANCHI DEVI

560227 ARVIND BUWAVAT BADRI PRASHAD BUWAVAT MALE SC84225 115.7609 ANOKHA DEVI

616724 ANIL JAT CHHUTTAN LAL JAT MALE OBC84226 115.7609 DHANPATI DEVI

171112 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC84227 115.7609 PUSHPA YADAV

506987 RAMI JAT CHOKHA RAM JAT FEMALE OBC84228 115.7609 DHANI

342189 AJEET KUMAR SATYVEER SINGH MALE OBC84229 115.7609 SUNITA DEVI

331535 ROHITASH MEENA GAJANAND MEENA MALE ST84230 115.7609 GEETA DEVI MEENA

462602 GIRIRAJ OZA SHREEVALLABH OZA MALE EWS84231 115.7609 AARUNA

357387 MAMTA JAT ARJUN LAL DHABAS FEMALE OBC84232 115.7609 ANCHI DEVI

377649 SURESH CHAND BAIRWA HARI RAM BAIRWA MALE SC84233 115.7609 GEETA DEVI

444886 MUKESH KHOKHAR RAM NIWAS KHOKHAR MALE OBC84234 115.7609 SURAJI DEVI

350989 SURESH SHARMA ROOPNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS84235 115.7609 DHAPA DEVI

622677 NITESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC84236 115.7609 PHULWANTI DEVI

542243 PINKI YADAV PRAKASH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC84237 115.7609 MOHANI DEVI

512638 DHARMENDRA CHANDAWAT BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS84238 115.7609 MUKAT KANWAR

492790 RAKESH KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE MBC84239 115.7609 VIDHYA BAI

461605 NARESH MIRDHA SURENDRA MIRDHA MALE OBC84240 115.7609 JASODA DEVI

611979 Pinki Yadav LEKH RAJ FEMALE OBC84241 115.7609 MAMTA DEVI

432659 RAMESH SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS84242 115.7609 CHAMPA DEVI

326593 POOJA SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS84243 115.7609 SANTRA DEVI

201166 PRAKHAR SINGHAL ANIL SINGHAL MALE EWS84244 115.7609 SUNITA SINGHAL

398335 RAHUL RAM KUMAR MALE OBC84245 115.7609 SULOCHANA

627817 VISHNU SAMPAT RAM MALE SC84246 115.7609 SHANTI

403666 ANITA GURJAR PANCHU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC84247 115.7609  DIVGEETA DEVI

528684 DILIP SINGH DEVDA SHAMBHU SINGH MALE GEN84248 115.7609 RAM KANWAR

468245 BALWANT SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS84249 115.7609 NIJU KANWAR

247699 NISHANT TAILOR GOPAL PRAKASH TAILOR MALE OBC84250 115.7609 SEEMA TAILOR

211961 AMAN NATH BHANWAR LAL NATH MALE OBC84251 115.7609 MADHU DEVI

226716 RAJENDRA KUMAR MANSUKH RAM GODARA MALE OBC84252 115.7609 KAMLA DEVI

627808 BRIJVIHARI SINGH BALRAM SINGH MALE MBC84253 115.7609 AMEERA

513111 NEELAM KUMARI MOBARSA MANGILAL FEMALE SC84254 115.7609 JAMUNA DEVI

148882 ANMOL SEN JAGDISH PRASAD SEN MALE OBC84255 115.7609 GITA DEVI

597642 PALASH GEHLOT ASHOK GEHLOT MALE OBC84256 115.7609 YESLEELA GEHLOT

402210 CHANDA YADAV LAXMAN CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC84257 115.7609 PREM DEVI

431910 ASHOK KUMAR JAMATA RAM MALE SC84258 115.7609 PONI DEVI

387478 RAHUL MEENA BHAG CHAND MEENA MALE ST84259 115.7609 KAMALA DEVI

355549 DIMPAL BHAGASARA BIRBAL LAL FEMALE OBC84260 115.7609 JHAMARI DEVI

283252 JAGDISH GODARA BIRJU RAM MALE OBC84261 115.7609 MOOLI DEVI

377467 LOKESH KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MALE SC84262 115.7609 SUNEETA

612363 ANKIT YADAV BANE SINGH YADAV MALE OBC84263 115.7609 SUNIL DEVI

292334 SANDEEP KUMAR DARA SINGH MALE OBC84264 115.7609 BHANWARI DEVI

609446 SURESH KUMAR MEENA RAMBOOL MEENA MALE ST84265 115.7609 PREAM DEVI

466566 JITENDRA SINGH YADENDRA SINGH MALE SC84266 115.7609 LAXMI KANWAR

258523 SUMAN MEENA BHURAMAL MEENA FEMALE ST84267 115.7609 BADAM MEENA

265688 RAVIKANT SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84268 115.7609 SITA DEVI

135923 RADHA KISHAN CHOUHAN BRIJ MOHAN CHOUHAN MALE SC84269 115.7609 RAM KANWARI

563859 JEET RAM MALI CHHOTU LAL MALI MALE OBC84270 115.7609 SUJA DEVI

189807 KAMLESH SHARMA MOHANLAL SHARMA MALE EWS84271 115.7609 BHURI DEVI

410974 DILIP KUMAR SHANTI LAL MALE SC84272 115.7609 SHANTI DEVI

183681 SANGEETA GAUR RAMESH CHANDRA GAUR FEMALE OBC84273 115.7609 CHANDU GAUR

629360 KAPIL DEV SHARMA AJEERAM SHARMA MALE EWS84274 115.7609 SHEELA SHARMA

148268 MAMRAJ GIGRAJ MALE SC84275 115.7609 SANTOSH DEVI

268955 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA BACHAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST84276 115.7609 RAM BETI

320312 SHASHIKANT UPADHYAY MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84277 115.7609 INDRA DEVI

231882 MOHIT CHHIMPA BABU LAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC84278 115.7609 JYOTI CHHIMPA

453282 ANSHUL JOSHI JUGAL KISHORE JOSHI MALE GEN84279 115.7609 SHASHIKALA JOSHI

311219 ANKIT JAGDISH MALE OBC84280 115.7609 SAROJ

623954 HARSH SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE OBC84281 115.7609 USHA DEVI
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420387 SUNITA SHIV CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC84282 115.7609 SANTOSH DEVI

211716 HEMRAJ DHAKER BHAG CHAND DHAKER MALE OBC84283 115.7609 GUDDI DEVI DHAKER

618597 SURESH RAMNIWAS MALE OBC84284 115.7609 JAYA PRADA

538748 GOVIND JAT PRAKASH JAT MALE OBC84285 115.7609 RUKMANI DEVI

463645 BEERBAL BABU LAL MALE OBC84286 115.7609 KANCHAN DEVI

154884 ROHIT KUMAR BAIRWA RANJEET BAIRWA MALE SC84287 115.7609 LALITA DEVI

375845 SONAM MEENA SAHADEV MEENA FEMALE ST84288 115.7609 GYARSHI DEVI

136680 SHYAM SINGH THADA MURLIDHAR THADA MALE OBC84289 115.7609 MANBHAR

623943 NARESH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS84290 115.7609 SHYAMVATI

161383 ADVITIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC84291 115.7609 GEETA

453280 POOJA PRAJAPAT OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC84292 115.7428 VANMALA PRAJAPAT

240571 VEERENDRA VERMA RAM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC84293 115.7428 ANOKH BAI

385808 HANSRAJ GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC84294 115.7428 KALLI DEVI

210384 PRAHLAD RAI  SHARMA SHANTI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84295 115.7428 RAJAN DEVI

493690 AJAY KUMAR JATAV DILIP MALE SC84296 115.7428 CHANDRAKANTI KUMARI JATAV

325642 KULENDRA SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84297 115.7428 KUSUM DEVI

527075 SATYA NARAYAN GADRI RAM LAL GADRI MALE MBC84298 115.7428 RUKMANI DEVI GADRI

419895 RAVI KUMAR SWAMI KESHARI CHAND SWAMI MALE OBC84299 115.7428 SHARDA DEVI

172390 KABOOL SINGH GURJAR KEVAL RAM GURJAR MALE MBC84300 115.7428 GANGA DEVI

526090 JAYANT GAUR HARISH CHANDRA GAUR MALE GEN84301 115.7428 MEENA SHARMA

385411 SITARAM JAT BHINVA RAM JAT MALE OBC84302 115.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

570735 Surendra Meghwal Dalla Ram MALE SC84303 115.7428 LALITA DEVI

367762 CHANDAN SINGH MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA MALE ST84304 115.7428 MOTI DEVI MEENA

306754 RAJESH KUMAR PATURAM SEWADA MALE OBC84305 115.7428 KALAWATI

365247 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA GYARSI LAL MEENA MALE ST84306 115.7428 KALLI DEVI

357102 BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84307 115.7428 SANTRA DEVI

539407 SANJU SAINI GANESH NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC84308 115.7428 GEETA DEVI

211850 ADITYA ACHARYA RAJESH ACHARYA MALE GEN84309 115.7428 SULOCHANA ACHARYA

401557 VINOD BAIRWA KAJOD MAL MALE SC84310 115.7428 SHANTI DEVI

554957 RAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC84311 115.7428 GOPALI DEVI

398754 KRISHAN KUMAR BUNKAR MADAN LAL BUNKAR MALE SC84312 115.7428 BHAGWATI DEVI

466199 PURAN RAJ BHATI TIKAM RAM MALE SC84313 115.7428 PUSHPA DEVI

609073 AMAN KUMAR SWAMI LAXMAN SWAMI MALE OBC84314 115.7428 KAMLA DEVI

404399 MANEESH KUMAR MEENA KADURAM MEENA MALE ST84315 115.7428 KAILASHI DEVI

187642 AVINASH RATNU NATHU DAN RATNU MALE OBC84316 115.7428 LDCPPRAVEENA KANWAR RATNU

462649 KAMLESH KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE SC84317 115.7428 VIDYA DEVI

394393 AKHIL SHREE RAM MALE OBC84318 115.7428 NANDA DEVI

482653 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHUDAYAL MEENA MALE ST84319 115.7428 LALI DEVI

492640 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA RAM KALYAN MEENA MALE ST84320 115.7428 VIMLA BAI

421911 ROHIT KUMAR MOKHARIA DHURA RAM MALE SC84321 115.7428 BANARASI

213300 RAHUL SUWALKA LADU LAL SUWALKA MALE OBC84322 115.7428 SITA DEVI SUWALKA

512319 MAHESH PANCHARIYA HUKMI CHAND PANCHARIYA MALE EWS84323 115.7428 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

524091 DEVKARAN SINGH RAO DALAPAT SINGH MALE OBC84324 115.7428 KAILASH KANWAR

426831 SUBHKARAN CHANDGI RAM MALE SC84325 115.7428 BIMLA DEVI

585560 HITESH KUMAR PATEL ROOP LAL PATEL MALE OBC84326 115.7428 YESLEELA DEVI

611614 AJEET KUMAR SUNDER LAL MALE OBC84327 115.7428 RAJBALA DEVI

174024 KIRAN PATIDAR SURESH PATIDAR FEMALE GEN84328 115.7428 YESPREMILA PATIDAR

392236 SURESH KUMAR LEGA GOVIND RAM LEGA MALE OBC84329 115.7428 MANBHARI DEVI

309629 RAMESH KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC84330 115.7428 SHIMLA DEVI

587921 NITIN KUMAR JOSHI BARODIYA MOHAN JI JOSHI MALE GEN84331 115.7428 YESCHHAYA DEVI

417982 REKHA RAIDAS BADRI LAL FEMALE SC84332 115.7428 NARAYANI BAI

423900 ANJU MEENA SHRAVAN KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST84333 115.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

605911 KHUSHBOO GEHLOT ASHURAM GEHLOT FEMALE OBC84334 115.7428 INDRA DEVI

498342 RAVINA NAGAR DURGA SHANKAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC84335 115.7428 NISHA NAGAR

338341 LOKESH VERMA HARJI RAM VERMA MALE SC84336 115.7428 NORATI DEVI

237485 DIVYA GOYAL VISHNU KUMAR GOYAL FEMALE EWS84337 115.7428 GAYATRI GOYAL

465955 PREM KISHOR BERA TULCHHI RAM MALE OBC84338 115.7428 CHANDA DEVI

224667 BHERA RAM MOOND LICHHMAN RAM MALE OBC84339 115.7428 JETHI DEVI

514514 SUNIL GOYAL DHARMENDRA GOYAL MALE SC84340 115.7428 MANJU GOYAL

613968 PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT CHETRAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC84341 115.7428 MANJU DEVI
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349356 SHARMILA KUMARI OM PRAKASH FEMALE MBC84342 115.7428 KAMLA DEVI

434171 ARUN BHASKAR VINOD KUMAR BHASKAR MALE OBC84343 115.7428 MANJU DEVI

421339 BHUVNESH SHARMA SHIVRATAN SHARMA MALE GEN84344 115.7428 UMA DEVI

538414 RITIKA SINGHAL DAMODAR PRASAD SINGHAL FEMALE EWS84345 115.7428 REKHA SINGHAL

524938 SURPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS84346 115.7428 SHYAM KANWAR

249501 POONAM PRAJAPAT KHYALIRAM PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC84347 115.7428 MANJU DEVI

615588 VIKASH GHANSHYAM YADAV MALE OBC84348 115.7428 KAMLESH DEVI

200740 GAURAV VIDHURI HARI SINGH MALE MBC84349 115.7428 KAMLESH

243979 VIKALP LABANA PRAVEEN  LABANA MALE MBC84350 115.7428 YESDHAPU BAI

144487 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC84351 115.7428 SHARVANI DEVI

516737 DEVRAJ PAPPA RAM MALE EWS84352 115.7428 TEEPU DEVI

140186 RAKESH REGAR MISHRI LAL REGAR MALE SC84353 115.7428 JUMMA DEVI

532612 JYOTI NAMA RAJENDRA NAMA FEMALE OBC84354 115.7428 SANTRA NAMA

514179 LALIT MOOLA RAM MALE OBC84355 115.7428 HULAKI DEVI

213303 RATAN LAL MALI SHYAM LAL MALI MALE OBC84356 115.7428 PREM DEVI

152097 GOPI RAM MEGHWAL NATHU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC84357 115.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

570446 JAT RAJU GOKUL BHAI GOKUL BHAI MALE OBC84358 115.7428 KAILASHI BAI

558167 PRADHAN DHAKAR GORDHAN DHAKAR MALE OBC84359 115.7428 HEERA DEVI

428848 ANKIT KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR MALE SC84360 115.7428 SUMAN DEVI

553377 MUKESH CHOUDHARY SHANKER LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84361 115.7428 SANTOSH DEVI

219511 RAM SWAROOP SAHU SHRAWAN LAL SAHU MALE OBC84362 115.7428 HIRA DEVI

618437 RAJVEER SINGH PARVAT SINGH MALE EWS84363 115.7428 DIPU KANWAR

162058 AKSHITA SHARMA RAM KRISHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS84364 115.7428 MAMTA SHARMA

536411 VINIT GUPTA HARI PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS84365 115.7428 RAJ KUMARI GUPTA

494864 PRITHVI RAJ SAINI GHAN SHYAM SAINI MALE OBC84366 115.7428 LALI BAI

165309 VED PRAKASH MEENA KHYALI RAM MEENA MALE ST84367 115.7428 BHOTI DEVI MEENA

168388 ALTAP KHAN SHER MOHAMMAD MALE OBC84368 115.7428 SHAHRUNA BEGAM

207184 NAMAN TIWARI CHANDRA SHEKHAR TIWARI MALE EWS84369 115.7428 SANTOSH KUMARI

570386 BHUPESH PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR MALE OBC84370 115.7428 YESVEENA DEVI

172774 MANOJ SOMRAJ MALE SC84371 115.7428 CHANDRA VATI

188457 SHARWAN KUMAR TULSA RAM MALE OBC84372 115.7428 ACHALI DEVI

386291 GUNEE RAM MEENA BALDHARI MALE ST84373 115.7428 DHODI DEVI

186780 SUSHEELA TEJA RAM FEMALE OBC84374 115.7428 FOOLWANTI

250309 MONIKA CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL GODARA FEMALE OBC84375 115.7428 MANJU DEVI

569323 BHUPESH CHANDRA VAISHNAV BALUDAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC84376 115.7428 YESHEMLATA DEVI VAISHNAV

257445 SUSHEELA SAINI RAMKESH SAINI FEMALE OBC84377 115.7428 URMILA DEVI

212716 PAPPU LAL GADRI AMAR  CHAND GADRI MALE MBC84378 115.7428 MANGI DEVI

402615 JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA NATTHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC84379 115.7246 MUKTI DEVI BAIRWA

287650 MOHAMMED RAFIK KHAN MOHIDEEN KHAN MALE OBC84380 115.7246 BALKESH BANO

303585 SUSHILA SULTAN SINGH FEMALE GEN84381 115.7246 MEERA

555870 SHIKHA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN84382 115.7246 SNEHLATA SHARMA

456463 RAKESH BISHNOI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC84383 115.7246 PARWATI

578306 ISHWAR LAL REBARI HAJARI LAL REBARI MALE MBC84384 115.7246 YESSHANKRI DEVI

124747 RAM GOPAL SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84385 115.7246 GODAWARI DEVI

367368 DILEEP KUMAWAT NAND LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC84386 115.7246 SUNITA KUMAWAT

543814 ANITA YADAV MOOLCHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC84387 115.7246 SHARVANI DEVI

178181 KISHAN MALAV KANYA LAL MALAV MALE OBC84388 115.7246 RAMBHAROSI BAI

444457 PAWAN KUMAR LADHOO RAM MALE SC84389 115.7246 NARMA DEVI

628172 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI SHYAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC84390 115.7246 VIMLA DEVI

164145 PRIYA KUMARI LAL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC84391 115.7246 SUNITA YADAV

475225 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST84392 115.7246 SUSHILA BAI

377018 KAILASH CHAND MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST84393 115.7246 HALKI DEVI

608236 BHUPENDRA SINGH JYANI SUVALAL JYANI MALE OBC84394 115.7246 MANJU JYANI

156874 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA RICHHPAL MEENA MALE ST84395 115.7246 KARMA DEVI

216634 DIPIKA PANCHAL MADAN PANCHAL FEMALE OBC84396 115.7246 SULOCHANA

563465 ANIL KUMAR KHANGAR GOPIRAM KHANGAR MALE SC84397 115.7246 KAMLA DEVI

344345 PAWAN NEHARA RAJENDRA SINGH NEHARA MALE OBC84398 115.7246 ANITA DEVI

238739 VINOD KUMAR NAGAR RAMESH CHANDR NAGAR MALE OBC84399 115.7246 KALAWATI BAI NAGAR

265212 HARSITA MAHAWAR MANGI LAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC84400 115.7246 GULAB DEVI

531858 DINESH MEENA CHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST84401 115.7246 KAMALA DEVI
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236580 SHANKER LAL PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84402 115.7246 MANJU BAI

422220 POONAM SEORAN AMICHAND FEMALE OBC84403 115.7246 SHANTI DEVI

129973 GOURAV SONI BHANWAR LAL SONI MALE OBC84404 115.7246 REKHA SONI

268371 RAJU KUMAR RAMLAKHAN SINGH MALE MBC84405 115.7246 LALO DEVI

615860 AMAN DIXIT MUKLESH DIXIT MALE EWS84406 115.7246 MANJU DIXIT

240424 PRIYANKA MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST84407 115.7246 KOSHLYA DEVI

377562 TANU VERMA RAJESH VERMA FEMALE SC84408 115.7246 ANJU VERMA

359789 AVINASH SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC84409 115.7246 KAMLI DEVI

151294 RAMDHAN JAT RADHA KISHAN JAT MALE OBC84410 115.7246 KANCHAN DEVI

628086 SONI LAHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC84411 115.7246 SUNITA

157614 MEERA KUMAVAT GOPAL PRASAD FEMALE OBC84412 115.7246 ASHA DEVI

507568 SHILPA LATIYAL DHARMA RAM LATIYAL FEMALE OBC84413 115.7246 SHANTI DEVI

264277 CHARUL MUDGAL DHANESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN84414 115.7246 MEENA SHARMA

190230 SAKSHI SHANDILYA BHUDEV PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN84415 115.7246 RAJESH KATARA

374873 OMPRAKASH GURJAR RAMULAL GURJAR MALE MBC84416 115.7246 SAYAR DEVI

250091 NARENDRA SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH MALE EWS84417 115.7246 SUMAN KANWAR

514226 NARENDRA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS84418 115.7246 GEETA KANWAR

547154 NEETU RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC84419 115.7246 KISTURI DEVI

173475 GAURAV KUMAR UMESH SINGH MALE OBC84420 115.7246 SUMAN DEVI

607753 VIMAL KEERTI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC84421 115.7246 KANCHAN LATA

276730 BHUPESH PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC84422 115.7246 YESDEEPIKA PATIDAR

163484 PRIYA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC84423 115.7246 CHANDARAKALA

446437 ABHAY KARAN ACHAL DAN MALE OBC84424 115.7246 SUMAN KANWAR

521891 MADAN LAL DHAKER SHAMBHU LAL DHAKER MALE OBC84425 115.7246 YESMOHANI BAI

229109 SATVEER GODARA OMPRAKASH GODARA MALE OBC84426 115.7246 MALI DEVI

539009 DILIP SINGH JAT MAN SINGH JAT MALE OBC84427 115.7246 RAJWATI DEVI

151457 DESHRAJ SINGH BANWARI LAL SHESHMA MALE OBC84428 115.7246 SINGARI DEVI

375756 KOMAL SAINI DAMODAR SAINI FEMALE OBC84429 115.7246 MAMTA DEVI

232022 RAMCHANDRA MAGA RAM MALE SC84430 115.7246 SAKU DEVI

343442 SHIVANI SHARMA NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN84431 115.7246 RAJBALA SHARMA

249773 Monika Ajeet Singh FEMALE OBC84432 115.7246 RAKSHA DEVI

623310 KOMAL SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS84433 115.7246 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

595136 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KALYAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN84434 115.7246 YESREENA KUNWAR

187272 SURESH KUMAR BALOTA RAM MALE SC84435 115.7246 NEMI DEVI

190506 BHOOPENDRA SINGH GANGADHAR MALE OBC84436 115.7246 ROOPWATI

441579 MANISHA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC84437 115.7246 KAMLA

464647 GIRIRAJ SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN84438 115.7246 SANTOSH KANWAR

619698 NIKITA JANGIR RAMDEV FEMALE OBC84439 115.7246 GOMTI DEVI

122845 GOGA RAM THOLIYA NARAYAN RAM THOLIYA MALE OBC84440 115.7065 EXMKUNANKI DEVI

283124 SUBHKARAN JAMNA RAM MALE GEN84441 115.7065 ROSHANI DEVI

427497 RENU YADAV NIHAL SINGH FEMALE GEN84442 115.7065 SURESH DEVI

607316 SHAHIDA DEENA FEMALE OBC84443 115.7065 JANNU

292695 SHOBHA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE OBC84444 115.7065  DIVMANJU DEVI

419049 NITESH KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE OBC84445 115.7065 MAYA DEVI

342898 MAHESH PRAJAPAT AMAR CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84446 115.7065 LALI DEVI

361072 PRAVIN KUMAR BAIRWA RAM KISHOR BAIRWA MALE SC84447 115.7065 GENDI DEVI

300167 NEETU VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC84448 115.7065 ALKA DEVI

575946 VIKAS CHOUBISA SURENDRA KUMAR MALE EWS84449 115.7065 YESNIRMALA DEVI CHOUBISA

632549 POOJA ROHITASHAV DAHIYA FEMALE OBC84450 115.7065 KRIPA DEVI

405874 HETRAM BISHNOI RAMDHAN VISHNOI MALE OBC84451 115.7065 SUKHI DEVI

391051 VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY MAGANI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84452 115.7065 MALI DEVI

502901 ANTIMA DADHICH RAMDATT DADHICH FEMALE GEN84453 115.7065 URMILA DADHICH

501757 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA KANCHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST84454 115.7065 PANCHI DEVI

577643 RITU ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE GEN84455 115.7065  DIVSHARDA DEVI

153816 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA KRIPA SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS84456 115.7065 RAJBALA DEVI

498050 MURLIDHAR MEENA PURAN MAL MEENA MALE ST84457 115.7065 GEETA BAI

237131 RUPESH BAIRAGI MAHAVEER BAIRAGI MALE OBC84458 115.7065 KAMLESH DEVI

532339 SANJAY KUMAR BHATI RAMSHAYA BHATI MALE SC84459 115.7065 NEELU DEVI

534450 MOHAMMED INAM SHAFI MOHAMMED MALE OBC84460 115.7065 ANISA BANO

321947 DARSHAN JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN84461 115.7065 GEETA JAIN
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396820 RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY MALI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84462 115.7065 RUKMA DEVI

134772 SONU KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC84463 115.7065 BHAGWATI DEVI

468341 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84464 115.7065 GUDDI DEVI

427357 Ratan Lal Gurjar Tara Chand Gurjar MALE MBC84465 115.7065 BANSHI DEVI

359784 ROHIT MAHAWAT S K MAHAWAT MALE SC84466 115.7065 KOSHAL MAHAWAT

526923 DUSHYANT KUMAR PUKH RAJ SAREL MALE SC84467 115.7065 VIMALA

228455 KRISHAN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE GEN84468 115.7065 SHALU DEVI

163938 Mausam Meena Ramswaroop Meena FEMALE ST84469 115.7065 GANGA DEVI MEENA

344210 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA MALE SC84470 115.7065 BHAGWATI DEVI

522029 SEEMA MALVIYA LAKSHMI NARAYAN FEMALE SC84471 115.7065 YESDURGA MALVIYA

195714 AMER DHWAJ KHEM CHAND MALE MBC84472 115.7065 BALLA DEVI

622120 SUKHDAN RICHPAL DAN MALE OBC84473 115.7065 MATU KANWAR

447336 MOOLCHAND SANGI DAN MALE EWS84474 115.7065 RADHA DEVI

199202 SATVEER RAMKHILADI MALE SC84475 115.7065 TARA VATI

607304 YASHPAL SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE OBC84476 115.7065 DALI DEVI

382161 VIJAY  SHARMA GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84477 115.7065 BABLI DEVI

285337 SAURABH SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS84478 115.7065 MANOHAR KANWAR

404604 SANJEEV KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC84479 115.7065 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

471167 PRIYA KUMARI MEENA HARIOM MEENA FEMALE ST84480 115.7065 KHELANTI DEVI

337853 POOJA CHAUDHARY GOVIND SINGH SAMOTA FEMALE OBC84481 115.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

354608 BABU LAL MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA MALE ST84482 115.7065 SAMPAT DEVI

329724 VIVEK NATHIYA NARESH TAILOR MALE OBC84483 115.7065 KRISHANA DEVI

238145 MANISHA SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN84484 115.7065 LALITA SHARMA

386880 LOKESH BUNKAR SURAJMAL BUNKAR MALE SC84485 115.7065 TEEJA DEVI

624941 VIVEK SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE SC84486 115.7065 KAMALA DEVI

329487 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA SHRIGOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS84487 115.7065 MADHU DEVI

260453 SEEMA SAINI RAMKESH SAINI FEMALE OBC84488 115.7065 URMILA SAINI

498606 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS84489 115.7065 ANITA SHARMA

322079 GHANSHYAM YADAV PAPPU LAL YADAV MALE OBC84490 115.7065 PREM DEVI

317301 NARPAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT KAMAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS84491 115.7065 KESAR KANWAR

626189 MOHIT SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC84492 115.7065 SUNITA DEVI

165838 AKHALESH KUMAR JATAV RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC84493 115.7065 MUNITA KUMARI

300010 MALVIKA MAHAVIR PRASAD FEMALE OBC84494 115.7065 MANJU BALA

201963 NITEESH KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS84495 115.7065 ANEETA SHARMA

557715 ROHIT SAINI KRISHAN GOPAL MALI MALE GEN84496 115.7065 BARADI DEVI

246561 MANISHA DHAKER DEVI LAL DHAKER FEMALE OBC84497 115.7065 GUDDI BAI

319036 SHIVKANT SHARMA BHEEKH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS84498 115.7065 PUSHPA DEVI

165581 RITIK MEENA ROSHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST84499 115.7065 SAVITA DEVI

611630 RAHUL PRAJAPAT KHYALIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84500 115.7065 KRISHNA DEVI

282048 MANJU BALA RUGHVEER FEMALE OBC84501 115.7065 SAVITRI DEVI

143932 ROHIT KUMAR DHANWADIYA MAHENDRA DHANWADIYA MALE SC84502 115.7065 INDRA DEVI

254495 KHUSHI SWAMI CHHAGAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC84503 115.7065 SUNITA SWAMI

401838 RAHUL SAINI LALA RAM MALI MALE OBC84504 115.7065 SEEMA DEVI

420141 ISHA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA FEMALE EWS84505 115.7065 KALPANA SHARMA

407402 VISHANU KUMAR TAJA RAM MALE OBC84506 115.7065 KAMALA DEVI

124828 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC84507 115.7065 SUSHILA DEVI

504280 MONIKA BENDA RAMKISHORE FEMALE OBC84508 115.7065 SHITA DEVI

161422 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJU SINGH MALE EWS84509 115.7065 MANJU DEVI

334831 ANJALI DHABHAI BIHARI LAL DHABHAI FEMALE MBC84510 115.7065 SANTOSH DEVI

620641 MEERA JANGID JHABBAR MAL JANGID FEMALE OBC84511 115.7065 MITTHU DEVI

470982 SHREYA AGRAWAL PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE GEN84512 115.7065 MAMTA GUPTA

602645 SNEHAL ACHARYA RAJENDRA ACHARYA MALE GEN84513 115.6884 EXM YESNITA ACHARYA

616618 NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT AMAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS84514 115.6884 SANTOSH KANWAR

331709 ASHISH KUMAR KEVAL DEV MALE SC84515 115.6884 RAJKUMARI DEVI

422566 JITENDRA KUMAR DHARMPAL MALE OBC84516 115.6884 MANOHARI DEVI

249018 AMBALAL BAIRWA VARDI CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC84517 115.6884 SOHANI BAI

356912 LOVEKUSH MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST84518 115.6884 SARODA MEENA

144401 MANISH KUMAR SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC84519 115.6884 SUNITA DEVI

496930 MAYARAM MEENA SHYOJI LAL MEENA MALE ST84520 115.6884 AJODYA DEVI

493990 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC84521 115.6884 RAMESHI DEVI
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373840 LOKESH KUMAR DULARIYA OM PRAKASH MALE SC84522 115.6884 SAVITRI

315931 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84523 115.6884 VIJAYA DEVI

175713 SHILPA LABANA BHAWANI SINGH LABANA FEMALE MBC84524 115.6884 YESSUSHILA

253611 RAGHUVEER PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD MALE EWS84525 115.6884 GANGA

349366 AISHWARYA CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC84526 115.6884 UMITA DEVI

504298 SURENDRA TANAN BRAHMA RAM MALE SC84527 115.6884 SANTOSH DEVI

442245 SUMAN POKAR RAM FEMALE OBC84528 115.6884 SANTOSH DEVI

283566 SALMAN KHAN NAZEEM ALI MALE OBC84529 115.6884 KEEMA

177709 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA SHANTI PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC84530 115.6884 ANOKH BAI BAIRWA

364858 PRAHLAD SAHAY GURJAR SITARAM GURJAR MALE MBC84531 115.6884 SUJI DEVI

547453 MANITA KUMARI PYARE LAL FEMALE OBC84532 115.6884 MAGHI DEVI

373326 SANJAY SINGH RAJAWAT BALWANT SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN84533 115.6884 VARSHA KANWAR

591403 MAHESH KUMAR BHERA RAM MALE OBC84534 115.6884 YESRAMILA DEVI

137140 HEMANT BARUPAL KISHORE KUMAR MALE SC84535 115.6884 KAMALA DEVI

556363 KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC84536 115.6884 MUNNI DEVI

331678 BHUPENDRA SINGH MUKESH SINGH MALE MBC84537 115.6884 SAMANDAR DEVI

235911 RITIK SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC84538 115.6884 PRATIBHA SAINI

380274 RAMRAJ JAT RAMDAYAL JAT MALE OBC84539 115.6884 MANBHAR DEVI

453363 GOKAL RAM BHAGANARAM MALE OBC84540 115.6884 KHAMMA DEVI

199676 PRIYANKA SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS84541 115.6884 MANJU DEVI

251668 LALITA JAT BHANWARLAL JAT FEMALE OBC84542 115.6884 CAHNDA DEVI

251393 ANIL KUMAR SUKHVEER SINGH MALE OBC84543 115.6884 RAJWANTI DEVI

569353 MANISH PATEL PURAN MAL PATEL MALE OBC84544 115.6884 YESRADHA DEVI  PATEL

333229 RAMRISHI MEENA LAKKHI RAM MEENA MALE ST84545 115.6884 KESHAR DEVI

520525 PAYAL BAIRAGI RAGHUVEER  DAS BAIRAGI FEMALE OBC84546 115.6884 YESSHANI BAI

367783 JATAN SINGH GURJAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE MBC84547 115.6884 PAPPI

398442 RAJAT SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA MALE EWS84548 115.6884 MOHINI DEVI

471724 NEHA SHARMA VEERENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS84549 115.6884 NEELAM SHARMA

578954 NEERAJ SUTHAR NAND LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC84550 115.6884 KANCHAN DEVI

142336 SANDEEP SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS84551 115.6884 MANJU KANWAR

470432 MUKESH DAN MAHENDRA DAN MALE OBC84552 115.6884 SANTOSH DEVI

191512 RAVINDRA RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC84553 115.6884 RAMVATI DEVI

139302 SUNIL KUMAWAT DEVI LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC84554 115.6884 LAXMI DEVI

297417 GANGA SINGH SHAYAR SINGH MALE EWS84555 115.6884 MANJU KANWAR

167083 REKHA SAINI HARIKISHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC84556 115.6884 GULKANDI

222589 DEVENDRA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS84557 115.6884 SUMAN KANWAR

281696 TEKPAL MAHENDER KUMAR MALE SC84558 115.6884 SILOCHANA DEVI

184589 SHUBAM MEENA RAM BABU MEENA MALE ST84559 115.6884 DROPATI BAI

160605 NISHANT SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84560 115.6884 SUNITA SHARMA

337821 RAJVEER YAD RAM MALE MBC84561 115.6884 NARPATA DEVI

617359 ABHISHEK KUSHMIVAL MANGLA RAM KUSHMIVAL MALE OBC84562 115.6884 PUSHPA DEVI

356207 KSHMA KUMARI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS84563 115.6884 RENU SHARMA

188810 MULI CHOUDHARY KHETA RAM FEMALE OBC84564 115.6884 RATANI DEVI

175165 KHUSHI JAIN KALPESH JAIN FEMALE GEN84565 115.6884 YESREKHA JAIN

157410 DEVENDRA KUMAR SONI SATISH KUMAR SONI MALE OBC84566 115.6884 VANDANA SONI

430775 MANOHAR CHHOTA RAM MALE OBC84567 115.6703 PARVATI

482899 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84568 115.6703 INDRA SHARMA

123040 GAURAV KUMAR PURAN SINGH MALE SC84569 115.6703 KAUSHLIYA

625152 PIYUSH SIKARWAR SHRI RAJESH KUMAR MALE GEN84570 115.6703 MAMTA SINGH

433880 NEMA RAM RAM RATAN MALE OBC84571 115.6703 SOHANI DEVI

493478 HIMANI GAUTAM YOGENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS84572 115.6703 SUMAN LATA GAUTAM

294112 JEETENDRA KUMAR UMESH KUMAR MALE OBC84573 115.6703 DAULAT DEVI

291670 SOHAN SINGH JAGA SINGH MALE OBC84574 115.6703 AMRO BAI

253351 RINKU KANWAR RAGHUNATH SINGH FEMALE EWS84575 115.6703 ANITA KANWAR

324604 VIKRAM GURJAR SURENDRA GURJAR MALE MBC84576 115.6703 SITA GURJAR

227560 PRIYANKA BISHNOI SHRI CHAND BISHNOI FEMALE OBC84577 115.6703 SAVITRI BISHNOI

183577 SATYANARAYAN MEGHAWAL TOLA RAM MEGHAWAL MALE SC84578 115.6703 SAJJAN BAI

483189 MANISH KUMAR MEENA BIHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST84579 115.6703 MOHANI BAI MEENA

417056 SURENDRA NAGAR PRATHVI SINGH MALE OBC84580 115.6703 PREM BAI

611162 GULAB DEVI RAMSWAROOP JAT FEMALE OBC84581 115.6703 VIMLA DEVI
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312892 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84582 115.6703 ANITA DEVI

302813 POOJA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE SC84583 115.6703 SANTOSH DEVI

393884 KAMLESH MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST84584 115.6703 LALI DEVI

420647 ANKITA FAGERIA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC84585 115.6703 SUNITA DEVI

226421 JAY SHREE KUMHAR ANTU RAM FEMALE OBC84586 115.6703 BHIKHI DEVI

609034 AMIT KUMAR NIHAL CHAND MALE SC84587 115.6703 RAJBALA DEVI

241986 PANKAJ KUMAR DHAKAR LABH CHAND DHAKAR MALE OBC84588 115.6703 YESRADHA DEVI

351999 MOOMAL KANWAR KESHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS84589 115.6703 NAND KANWAR

565018 VIKASH CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84590 115.6703 HEERA DEVI

591974 MONIKA VED DINESH LAL VED FEMALE OBC84591 115.6703 YESKAMLA VED

159563 JATIN KOLI GIRDHARI LAL MALE SC84592 115.6703 SHEELA DEVI

199218 DEVENDRA KUMAR DHAKED MUNEEM SINGH MALE OBC84593 115.6703 MALLA DEVI

617027 PRATAP RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC84594 115.6703 BAJU DEVI

445879 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE S S RATHORE MALE EWS84595 115.6703 KAMOD KANWAR

140960 ANSHUMAN SINGH KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC84596 115.6703 BHAGWATI DEVI

171821 ANIL KUMAR SAINI SITA RAM SAINI MALE OBC84597 115.6703 LACHHAMA DEVI

150830 DUSHYANT SINGH SUBHASH KUMAR MALE OBC84598 115.6703 KOUSHLYA

499502 RAHUL RAJAK KEVAL CHAND RAJAK MALE SC84599 115.6703 MAMTA

231007 SANTRAM JAKHAR MANIRAM MALE OBC84600 115.6703 VIMLA DEVI

440536 MOTI LAL DEVKISHAN MALE EWS84601 115.6703 SHANTI DEVI

283341 SIMRAN LALIT KUMAR FEMALE GEN84602 115.6703 SUMAN KUMARI

471393 BALRAM KUMAR GHANSHYAM MALE OBC84603 115.6703 PUSHPA DEVI

512538 SURESH KUMAR MEGHWAL MANGI LAL MALE SC84604 115.6703 LILA DEVI

316468 AAKASH KUMAR MEENA RAMESHVAR MEENA MALE ST84605 115.6703 KAILASHI DEVI

295471 NARESH KUMAR JANGIR BANWARI LAL JANGIR MALE OBC84606 115.6703 SHARDA DEVI

382706 DINESH SAINI GOVIND SAINI MALE OBC84607 115.6703 RADHA DEVI

170550 MAMTA SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC84608 115.6703 SHEELA SAINI

204809 ROHTASH KUMAR FATEH SINGH MALE MBC84609 115.6703 LAXMI DEVI

457021 RAJESH MANAK RAM MALE OBC84610 115.6703 SUSHILA

187646 LAXMAN RAM POTALIYA BALA RAM POTALIYA MALE OBC84611 115.6703 RAJNI DEVI

261953 DHANPAL PRAJAPAT PAPPU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84612 115.6703 PRABHATI DEVI

255598 SANDEEP KUMAR BISSU SHYAM LAL BISSU MALE OBC84613 115.6703 PARMESHWARI DEVI

413328 KHUSHI JAIN LOKESH KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN84614 115.6703 VANDANA JAIN

121021 CHETAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHYORAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84615 115.6703 RAMKANYA DEVI

513805 KOMAL BOSE DAYA RAM BOSE FEMALE SC84616 115.6703 MEENA BOSE

322202 THANA RAM HANSRAJ MALE SC84617 115.6703 GAWARI DEVI

141183 SHIVPRATAP SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS84618 115.6703 MANJU KANWAR

279003 HARSIDAK SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH MALE EWS84619 115.6703 GAGANPREET KOUR

563939 POOJA CHOUDHARY GHASI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC84620 115.6703 SURESHI DEVI

631411 HEMANT KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC84621 115.6703 RAMPATI DEVI

156492 AMIT MEENA HUBLAL MEENA MALE ST84622 115.6703 GUDDI DEVI

585053 DUSHYANT PATIDAR KISHOR KUMAR PATIDAR MALE OBC84623 115.6703 YESNIRMALA PATIDAR

456275 ANJU BHAGAVANA RAM FEMALE OBC84624 115.6703 DEVI

283471 CHANCHAL KHOTH HARISH FEMALE OBC84625 115.6703 DAROPADI DEVI

502088 CHANCHAL PORWAL RAM NIWAS PORWAL FEMALE EWS84626 115.6522  DIVGYAN PORWAL

331074 VIJAY KUMAR PAREWA ROOPNARAYAN PAREWA MALE SC84627 115.6522 MOHINI DEVI

303209 PRIYANKA SHANKAR LAL SONI FEMALE OBC84628 115.6522 VIMLA

577763 SAVITA RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS84629 115.6522 YESDURGA KANWAR

301248 MUKESH KUMAR OMPARKASH SANEE MALE OBC84630 115.6522 GUDDI DEVI

372769 RAVEENDRA KUMAR KULDEEP BHAGIRATH PRASAD KULDEEP MALE SC84631 115.6522 SUMAN DEVI

282571 SUBHASH CHANDRA DHARMPAL MALE OBC84632 115.6522 TEEJA DEVI

245873 BALKISHAN BHARDWAJ OM PRAKASH BHARDWAJ MALE EWS84633 115.6522 PREMLATA DEVI

170389 HARI PRASAD SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS84634 115.6522 MAMTA

251252 SUNIL CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC84635 115.6522  WIDSANTOSH DEVI

503163 PANKAJ KHATI SHIV PRASAD MALE OBC84636 115.6522 KAMALA DEVI

610648 TARA CHAND GURJAR DHUNI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84637 115.6522 RAJO DEVI

484729 HARIOM SUMAN SITA RAM MALE OBC84638 115.6522 PREM BAI

357824 BANWARI LAL MAHAWAR GHASI RAM MAHAWAR MALE SC84639 115.6522 PREM DEVI

200611 GAURAV AVASTHI GOPAL DAS AVASTHI MALE GEN84640 115.6522 MADHU AVASTHI

194007 KAPIL VERMA BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE SC84641 115.6522 PUSHPA DEVI
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208463 MEENA OJHA MAHAVEER OJHA FEMALE EWS84642 115.6522 MADHU DEVI

609897 ANIL KUMAR YADAV MAHAVEER SINGH YADAV MALE OBC84643 115.6522 DAYA YADAV

173084 RAM VEER SAINI OM PRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC84644 115.6522 SONA DEVI

344257 KISHAN LAL KAREL PRABHU DAYAL KAREL MALE OBC84645 115.6522 KOYALI DEVI

601262 ISHWAR TIRGAR MOGJI TIRGAR MALE SC84646 115.6522 YESTHAVRI DEVI

614335 ANITA BAI RAMNARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC84647 115.6522 MANGALI DEVI

134084 SAMRIDHI SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA FEMALE GEN84648 115.6522 VIJAY KANTA SHARMA

474272 RENU SOLANKI PARASRAM SOLANKI FEMALE OBC84649 115.6522 SHYAM VATI SOLANKI

470348 BHAIRU SINGH BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS84650 115.6522 FUL KANWAR

178123 SHILPA SUMAN JITENDRA SUMAN FEMALE OBC84651 115.6522 GAYATRI SUMAN

287693 GURDEEP SINGH HARJINDER SINGH MALE OBC84652 115.6522 VEERPAL KAUR

255820 KANHAIYA LAL BHAGATA RAM RAV MALE OBC84653 115.6522 MEERA DEVI

282697 RAMDEV GODARA RAM KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC84654 115.6522 KAMALA DEVI

287584 HARISH KUMAR LAL CHAND MALE EWS84655 115.6522 KALAWATI DEVI

475334 AYUSH RATHOR RAJESH RATHOR MALE OBC84656 115.6522 MANISHA RATHOR

627418 AJAY KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC84657 115.6522 GITA

171481 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA MALE GEN84658 115.6522 KAMLESH DEVI

231076 DHEERAJ BISHNOI H R BISHNOI MALE OBC84659 115.6522 GIRDHAWARI BISHNOI

421701 RAJNISH SATYVEER MALE SC84660 115.6522 SUNITA DEVI

553673 MADHUBALA BHARTI HANUMAN BHARTI FEMALE OBC84661 115.6522 SANTOSH DEVI

172964 ROSHAN LAL MEENA JAGRAM MEENA MALE ST84662 115.6522 HEERA DEVI

630160 RAVINA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE SC84663 115.6522 MUKESH DEVI

630202 MONU VINOD KUMAR MALE OBC84664 115.6522 BABLI DEVI

135383 KAPIL SAYANI ANOOP SAYANI MALE GEN84665 115.6522 KIRAN SAYANI

337792 PINTU RAM MEENA KAMALA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST84666 115.6522 NAHNI DEVI

542442 SURBHI SARAN KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC84667 115.6522 BHANWARI DEVI

565326 MANISHA CHOUDHARY RAMLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC84668 115.6522 LALI DEVI

330862 MANISH CHHILWAL MAHESH KUMAR CHHILWAL MALE SC84669 115.6522 PINKY DEVI

503911 REKHA SWAMI SOHAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC84670 115.6522 BASANTI

468651 LALITA BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC84671 115.6522 SUNITA

512849 PUKH RAJ SINGH BABU SINGH MALE OBC84672 115.6522 GAMNI

283664 ALKA PANWAR RAM SWAROOP PANWAR FEMALE ST84673 115.6522 CHANDER KALA PANWAR

410595 HARSHAN DEWASI GIRDHARI LAL MALE MBC84674 115.6522 SAKU DEVI

185581 ANIL KUMAR ACHLA RAM MALE OBC84675 115.6522 GAJU DEVI

246866 MAYA KUMARI DHAKER DAL CHAND FEMALE OBC84676 115.6522 PARVATI BAI

152358 SURESH KUMAR CHANDELIYA HEERA RAM MALE OBC84677 115.6522 PREM DEVI

190444 AKASH VERMA HARKISHAN VERMA MALE SC84678 115.6522 SHANTI DEVI

506978 MANOJ RAR JIVAN RAM MALE OBC84679 115.6522 SHOBHA DEVI

257957 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST84680 115.6522 GEETA DEVI

292497 PRIYANKA BISHNOI SANDEEP BISHNOI FEMALE OBC84681 115.6522 KAVITA

341735 VISHAL RAMJI LAL SAINI MALE OBC84682 115.6522 MAYA

313818 KOMAL YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC84683 115.6522 JHUMA DEVI

250476 CHANCHAL SAINI RAMESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC84684 115.6522 BEBI DEVI

286631 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC84685 115.6341 LICHHAMA

209645 PRAKASH CHANDER DHAKER ROOP LAL DHAKER MALE OBC84686 115.6341 DHAPU DEVI DHAKER

619595 OMPRAKASH KALAWA TIKURAM KALAWA MALE SC84687 115.6341 GULABI DEVI

291844 SUSHIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC84688 115.6341 KAILASH DEVI

393255 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST84689 115.6341 CHHAJI DEVI MEENA

303107 CHATAR SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE GEN84690 115.6341 SAROJ KANWAR

535633 SWETA SINGH MEENA JAGBIR SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST84691 115.6341 MAYA MEENA

325737 SUNEEL KUMAR GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL MALE GEN84692 115.6341 SUNITA GOYAL

511727 MAHAVEER MANGU RAM MALE OBC84693 115.6341 PARMA DEVI

475448 HEMLATA NAGAR BAL KRISHAN NAGAR FEMALE OBC84694 115.6341 MANJU NAGAR

317886 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR NAVAL SINGH MALE MBC84695 115.6341 DHEEMO

135701 RAVINDRA KUMAR ALWARIA TEJA RAM ALWARIA MALE SC84696 115.6341 SAJANA DEVI

343045 SUNIL YADAV KHEM CHAND YADAV MALE OBC84697 115.6341 MISHRI DEVI

539578 SITA YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC84698 115.6341 SHARVANI DEVI

551504 PRIYANKA JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN84699 115.6341 SADHANA JAIN

302156 RAKESH KUMAR BHAJAN LAL MALE EWS84700 115.6341 MURTI DEVI

532103 HEMANT VERMA SITARAM GUSAIWAL MALE SC84701 115.6341 SARITA DEVI
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460523 SHAHARUKH KHAN NATHU KHAN MALE OBC84702 115.6341 SHANTA BANU

451698 SANJAY SAHI RAM MALE OBC84703 115.6341 PARMA DEVI

327590 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC84704 115.6341 TEEJA DEVI

235553 TRILOK CHANDRA PRAJAPAT DURGA LAL MALE OBC84705 115.6341 GORA BAI

337725 DINESH VERMA JAIRAM VERMA MALE SC84706 115.6341 MANBHAR DEVI

362911 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT JUGAL KISHOR KUMAWAT MALE OBC84707 115.6341 SITA DEVI KUMAWAT

466204 PRADEEP VAISHANV DEV MITRA MALE OBC84708 115.6341 VIMALA DEVI

328369 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA GULAB CHAND MEENA MALE ST84709 115.6341 SURGYANI DEVI

183308 PARDHUN MEGHWAL SURESH MEGHWAL MALE SC84710 115.6341 YASHODA BAI

632515 ATUL SARJEET SINGH MALE OBC84711 115.6341 SUSHILA DEVI

274698 BHAVESH PATIDAR KAMLESH PATIDAR MALE OBC84712 115.6341 YESVEENA PATIDAR

310830 VIRENDER PRATAP SINGH SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC84713 115.6341 SAROJ DEVI

306994 ARJU MOHAN LAL FOGLA FEMALE EWS84714 115.6341 LALITA

569707 ANANT NAI RAJU NAI MALE OBC84715 115.6341 YESBHAGWATI NAI

208512 BHARAT KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST84716 115.6341 MANJU DEVI MEENA

409285 TILOKA RAM BHIMA RAM MALE SC84717 115.6341 PANCHI DEVI

221096 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR DEEPA RAM MALE OBC84718 115.6341 DHAPU DEVI

435297 MUKESH SAHDEV RAM MALE SC84719 115.6341 SABURI

377322 REKHA KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC84720 115.6341 PREM DEVI

198586 BHAGVATI DEVI KUWAR SINGH FEMALE MBC84721 115.6341 ANGURI

339289 SAURABH SHARMA BANVARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84722 115.6341 MITHLESH SHARMA

583636 ASHISH PATEL RAMESH CHANDRA PATEL MALE OBC84723 115.6341 YESSAVITA DEVI

390339 KAPIL DEV BALARA NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC84724 115.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

137466 KRISHNA BHASKAR MANPHOOL SINGH MALE OBC84725 115.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

454570 MAHAVEER SINGH NARPAT KARAN MALE OBC84726 115.6341 KANCHAN KANWAR

331256 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA SHRAWAN KUMAR MEENA MALE ST84727 115.6341 MURLI DEVI

344629 VIKASH ROJ MOOL CHAND ROJ MALE OBC84728 115.6341 SANTOSH DEVI

618507 KULDEEP SAIN BAJRANG LAL MALE OBC84729 115.6341 MANJU DEVI

262334 Pooja Prajapat Kailash Chand Prajapata FEMALE OBC84730 115.6341 CHANDO DEVI

409163 SUBHASH GARG RAMCHANDRA GARG MALE SC84731 115.6341 KEKU GARG

395827 RAJARAM SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC84732 115.6341 REKHA DEVI

383544 BHANU KUMAR SONI MANOJ KUMAR VERMA MALE OBC84733 115.6341 SAVITA SONI

402047 GUNJAN VERMA CHOUTHMAL VERMA FEMALE SC84734 115.6341 MAMTA DEVI

615571 SUMAN BEERBAL YADAV FEMALE OBC84735 115.6341 KAMLI DEVI

449731 SURAJPAL JODHA LAL SINGH JODHA MALE GEN84736 115.6341 USHA KANWAR

574863 HITESH PATIDAR DAYA LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC84737 115.6341 YESBHURI PATIDAR

394471 RAHUL REWAR GOPAL LAL REWAR MALE OBC84738 115.6341 BIMLA REWAR

352778 HARIOM MEENA DEEN DAYAL MEENA MALE ST84739 115.6341 MEERA DEVI

161676 MANGELAL YOGI KAILASH CHAND YOGI MALE OBC84740 115.6341 ANCHI DEVI

347564 RAMESH YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC84741 115.6341 CHOTHI DEVI

242311 MURTI GURJAR RADHESHYAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC84742 115.6341 BALI BAI

371911 NISHA JAKHAR BAJRANG LAL JAKHAR FEMALE SC84743 115.6341 SITA DEVI

315967 KAMAL BAIRWA MAHAVEER BAIRWA MALE SC84744 115.6341 DHARMI DEVI

555265 MANRAJ BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC84745 115.6341 MEERA DEVI

611953 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV TEJA RAM YADAV MALE OBC84746 115.6341 SANTRA DEVI

295301 AMIT PAREEK DWARKA PRASAD MALE EWS84747 115.6341 MANJU DEVI

331989 MANSUKH SHARMA RAMNARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS84748 115.6341 RADHA DEVI

294734 BALVINDRA SINGH MISHWAR LAL MALE OBC84749 115.6159 RANI BAI

224721 RAJ KUMAR DEVRA MOOL CHAND DEVRA MALE SC84750 115.6159 JHANWARJI DEVI

514765 KANTI LAL SHANKER LAL MALE SC84751 115.6159 JASHODA DEVI

500267 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84752 115.6159 PARVATI BAI SHARMA

237848 RAGHUVEER CHITAR LAL MALE SC84753 115.6159 DHAPU BAI

440185 KAMLESH VAISHNAV NARAYAN DAS MALE OBC84754 115.6159 SHANTI DEVI

455910 RAJU RAM JORA RAM BHADU MALE OBC84755 115.6159 RAMPYARI

123918 VANDANA BAKOLIA PREM RAJ FEMALE SC84756 115.6159 LEELA BAKOLIA

236919 DILIP KUMAR PRAHLAD NAGAR MALE OBC84757 115.6159 SOHANI BAI

297027 KHUSHBOO NARAYAN GHORELA FEMALE OBC84758 115.6159 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

466707 DALU RAM MUKANA RAM MALE OBC84759 115.6159 NENU DEVI

568234 PRIYANKA KUNWAR CHAUHAN KHUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN FEMALE EWS84760 115.6159 PREM KUNWAR CHAUHAN

510932 SEEMA VAISHNAV RAMPRASAD VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC84761 115.6159 MUNNI DEVI
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173089 MANISHA VERMA RAMSWAROOP FEMALE SC84762 115.6159 PADAMA DEVI

309418 UMED SINWAR ATMA RAM SINWAR MALE OBC84763 115.6159 INDIRA

616220 BALESH GURJAR FOOLARAM GURJAR MALE MBC84764 115.6159 FOOLI DEVI

283757 AMRITPAL KAUR HARDEEP SINGH FEMALE OBC84765 115.6159 GURPREET KAUR

171227 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA SIYARAM SHARMA MALE EWS84766 115.6159 RAMA DEVI

396853 UMA SHANKAR GUPTA RAMBABU GUPTA MALE EWS84767 115.6159 SANTOSH DEVI

417438 BABU LAL NAGAR BHANWAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC84768 115.6159 SULTAN BAI

269569 MAHIPAL AMIR SINGH MALE MBC84769 115.6159 RAMA DEVI

631563 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV BISHAMBAR YADAV MALE OBC84770 115.6159 CHAMELI DEVI

494908 HARSHDEEP KATARA SANTOSH KATARA MALE EWS84771 115.6159 KALPNA KATARA

217934 SURESH KUMAR JAT GOPAL LAL MALE OBC84772 115.6159 RASALI DAVI

460227 MOHAN LAL VOTA RAM MALE OBC84773 115.6159 SUNDAR DEVI

146805 SHRINIWAS JAT GOGA RAM MALE OBC84774 115.6159 GULAB DEVI

455470 RAKESH SHARMA BHAGWATI PRASAD MALE EWS84775 115.6159 SANTOSH

312041 PURUSHOTAM RAJI RAM MALE OBC84776 115.6159 GEETA DEVI

522874 KRITIKA SUTHAR PRAHLAD SUTHAR FEMALE OBC84777 115.6159 YESSHAKUNTLA SUTHAR

153259 NAVEEN KUMAR JATAV ROSHAN LAL MALE SC84778 115.6159 ANGOORI DEVI

499800 MANISH KUMAR SIHARA DHARM SINGH MEENA MALE ST84779 115.6159 SIVITRI DEVI

422853 CHANDAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT JAGDISH SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN84780 115.6159 SANTOSH KANWAR

511636 SUMAN BAKSARAM FEMALE OBC84781 115.6159 GEETA DEVI

418976 JYOTI BALIWAL RAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC84782 115.6159 VEDKOR DEVI

485919 DILKHUSH MEENA HARIKESH MEENA MALE ST84783 115.6159 PRAHLADI DEVI

615897 ASHISH YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC84784 115.6159 URMILA DEVI

369122 MANISH KUMAR SAINI KALYAN PRASAD MALI MALE OBC84785 115.6159 VIMLA DEVI

367351 REKHA MEENA MANNA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST84786 115.6159 BHAGOTI DEVI

446263 DINESH MATWA MULTAN RAM MATWA MALE OBC84787 115.6159 VIMLA DEVI

403764 KAJAL VERMA BABULAL VERMA FEMALE SC84788 115.6159 MAMTA VERMA

165850 DESHRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC84789 115.6159 BISHNA DEVI

491952 RAKESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM MALE OBC84790 115.6159 JAMNA BAI

303353 KESHAV CHOUDHARY SATISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84791 115.6159 NARESH DEVI

556949 RAMKESH BAIRWA MUL CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC84792 115.6159 SITA DEVI

229755 SURESH JYANI BHAGWANA RAM JYANI MALE OBC84793 115.6159 JANI DEVI

213097 RAM LAL DHAKAR BANSHI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC84794 115.6159 PHUMA DEVI

171438 VIVEK KHOIWAL RAMANAND KHOIWAL MALE SC84795 115.6159 KAMLESH DEVI

612784 RAVINDRA KASANA JAWAHAR LAL KASANA MALE MBC84796 115.6159 TEEJA DEVI

378246 RAKESH KUMAR KOLI BABU LAL KOLI MALE SC84797 115.6159 PREM BAI KOLI

469257 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT PAPPU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC84798 115.6159 ILAYCHI DEVI

211151 ABHISHEK SHARMA BANSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84799 115.6159 MANJU DEVI

590397 REETIK RAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT SAJJAN SINGH MALE GEN84800 115.6159 YESTARA KUNVAR

497158 SANJEEV MEENA LOHDERAM MEENA MALE ST84801 115.6159 MAYA DEVI

541613 SHASHIKALA SAINI ROSHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC84802 115.6159 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

609028 DINESH KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC84803 115.6159 KOYALI DEVI

627045 GAJENDRA SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE MBC84804 115.6159 PRAHLADI

302343 POOJA SWAMI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC84805 115.6159 SILOCHANA

267536 SANGEETA KESHAV SINGH FEMALE MBC84806 115.6159 MUNNI DEVI

360091 VINOD CHALAWARIYA SAYAR CHALAWARIYA MALE OBC84807 115.6159 KAILASHI DEVI

612014 KHUSHI YADAV SUDHIR SINGH FEMALE OBC84808 115.6159 MANJU DEVI

271171 RAJ TRIVEDI PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIVEDI MALE GEN84809 115.6159 YESDEEPMALA TRIVEDI

170465 SAKSHI JANGID GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC84810 115.6159 SEEMA DEVI

455821 PRAKASH SEERVI PREM KISHORE MALE OBC84811 115.6159 VIMALA DEVI

420992 POOJA KUMARI SAINI BHAL SINGH SAINI FEMALE OBC84812 115.6159 CHHOTI DEVI

217070 KAMLESH GURJAR SOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84813 115.6159 GEETA DEVI

540054 HIMANSHI MAHALA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC84814 115.6159 BIMLA DEVI

458814 DALPAT KHEMA RAM MALE OBC84815 115.6159 MEERA DEVI

306568 BHARTI RAGHUVEER FEMALE OBC84816 115.6159 RAJBALA

629728 RAJVEER MATOLI RAM MALE SC84817 115.5978 SAVO

282091 GHANSHYAM HANSRAJ MALE OBC84818 115.5978 PHULVANTI DEVI

219178 NAVNEET RANKAWAT BRIJ RATAN RANKAWAT MALE OBC84819 115.5978 SUMITRA RANKAWAT

380834 RAJENDRA PRASAD MAWALIYA SAGAR MAL MAWALIYA MALE OBC84820 115.5978 JHAMARI DEVI

344566 SITA DEVI MEENA ROOP NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST84821 115.5978 PANCHI DEVI
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301844 KAMLESH SHRAVAN KUMAR FEMALE SC84822 115.5978  DIVMAYA

382639 ABHISHEK GOYAL RAMBHAROSHI LAL GOYAL MALE EWS84823 115.5978 GEETA DEVI

196990 ANUJ SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS84824 115.5978 MEENA DEVI

630644 PANKAJ SAWAROOP SINGH MALE SC84825 115.5978 BHUTRI DEVI

531507 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAWAR JAGDISH KUMAR MAHAWAR MALE SC84826 115.5978 SURJA DEVI

368195 MANISH KUMAR BABU LAL JATAV MALE SC84827 115.5978 PREM DEVI

340648 ASHA MEENA DHOKAL RAM MEENA FEMALE ST84828 115.5978 KANTA DEVI

361917 Meetu Sain Rajesh Kumar Sain FEMALE OBC84829 115.5978 MAYA SAIN

264237 PINKESH BAINIWAL RAMSAHAY BAINIWAL FEMALE OBC84830 115.5978 URMILA DEVI

382154 SHAHRUKH KHAN GUTTU KHAN MALE OBC84831 115.5978 JAREENA BEGAM

123363 PUNAM CHAND JANGIR SHANKAR LAL JANGIR MALE OBC84832 115.5978 KAMLA DEVI

430406 KAMLESH KUMARI SHUBHKARAN SINGH FEMALE SC84833 115.5978 SITA DEVI

285643 POOJA RAMPRATAP FEMALE SC84834 115.5978 MANJU DEVI

527312 GAURAV BAGORA HUKMICHAND BAGORA MALE EWS84835 115.5978 PRAMILA BAGORA

161577 MOHAMMAD SADDEEK DAL KHAN MALE OBC84836 115.5978 SAMEENA

605983 SURAJ KANWAR OM SINGH FEMALE OBC84837 115.5978 GOPAL KANWAR

442064 KAVITA MAG SINGH FEMALE EWS84838 115.5978 KANWARI DEVI

418616 BANTI SAIN KAILASH CHANDRA SAIN MALE OBC84839 115.5978 NIRMALA DEVI

267664 SHIV KUMAR GIRI RAMNIVAS GIRI MALE OBC84840 115.5978 VIRMA DEVI

231845 ABHISHEAK KUMAR GANDHER BHANWARLAL GANDER MALE SC84841 115.5978 SITA DEVI

283779 KANHAIYA LAL RAJERA PRABHU RAM RAJERA MALE OBC84842 115.5978 RATNI DEVI

366285 ANKIT MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC84843 115.5978 VINOD DEVI

143839 ANSHUL GODARA TEJA RAM MALE OBC84844 115.5978 SANTOSH DEVI

425906 HARSITA HOTHALA BAJRANG LAL HOTHALA FEMALE SC84845 115.5978 KIRAN DEVI

616560 POOJA YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC84846 115.5978 PHOOLI DEVI

603787 PRINCE RAJ SINGH RATHOR DILIP SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS84847 115.5978 YESKRISHNA KUNWAR

413447 HEMANT KUMAR AMAR LAL MALE OBC84848 115.5978 SHANTI BAI

225113 RAM NIWAS GODARA SHARWAN KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC84849 115.5978 BASANTI DEVI

392238 ANKITA SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS84850 115.5978 SAVITRI DEVI

196288 BHARTI DEEVAN SINGH FEMALE MBC84851 115.5978 ASHA DEVI

443501 JALA RAM ANNA RAM MALE OBC84852 115.5978 LICHHAMA DEVI

211051 DURGA LAL GURJAR JAGANNATH GURJAR MALE MBC84853 115.5797 HAGAMI DEVI

298497 PARVEEN KUMAR BALDEV RAJ MALE EWS84854 115.5797 PUSHPA DEVI

602487 AVINASH MEGHWAL BASANT KUMAR MEGHWAL MALE SC84855 115.5797 YESDEEPIKA MEGHWAL

613397 DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI SURAJ MAL BHATI MALE MBC84856 115.5797 MANNI DEVI

414584 ABDUL WASIM ABDUL MATEEN MALE EWS84857 115.5797 AJIJA BAGAM

153022 SHYAM SUNDER MEENA DHARA SINGH MEENA MALE ST84858 115.5797 CHANDA DEVI

557758 DHANPAL GURJAR RAM SAWROOP GURJAR MALE MBC84859 115.5797 DEV DEVI

290569 SAURABH KUMAR GOKAL CHAND MALE SC84860 115.5797 RANI DEVI

344453 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84861 115.5797 BACHHI DEVI GURJAR

419693 AJAY BALBEER SINGH MALE SC84862 115.5797 JHIMKORI DEVI

378855 KAPIL SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84863 115.5797 DHAPA DEVI

518036 LEKHNA AADIWAL BHARAT KUMAR AADIWAL FEMALE SC84864 115.5797 SHOBHA DEVI

148099 RAJESH CHOUDHARY HANUMAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84865 115.5797 RAMESHWARI CHOUDHARY

380821 VIRENDRA GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS84866 115.5797 URMILA DEVI

469848 JAGDISH KUMAR MANGLA RAM MALE OBC84867 115.5797 SPBALI DEVI

247969 KAMLESH KUMAR  DHAKER PAPU LAL  DHAKER MALE GEN84868 115.5797 YESGUDDI DEVI DHAKER

407205 PREM PRAKASH MALI ICHHALAL MALE OBC84869 115.5797 RUPAVATI

417740 NARENDRA SINGH JUVAN SINGH MALE OBC84870 115.5797 MUNNA BAI

617479 MAMTA KULHARY RAMESHWAR LAL KULHARY FEMALE OBC84871 115.5797 LALI DEVI

243874 JAY SHREE DHAKAD DEVI LAL DHAKAD FEMALE OBC84872 115.5797 DEVKANYA

185520 MADAN LAL MEHRAJ RAM MALE SC84873 115.5797 DHANI DEVI

429812 AKSHAY DANGI SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC84874 115.5797 ANITA

627942 DEVESH KUMAR CHARAN DAS MALE SC84875 115.5797 SOMOTI DEVI

317630 PARUL KANHIYA LAL FEMALE EWS84876 115.5797 GEETA DEVI

317835 SONU KUMAR SAINI JAGDEESH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC84877 115.5797 BHAUNRI DEVI

564199 HEMLATA PAREEK SHIVPRAKASH PAREEK FEMALE EWS84878 115.5797 SUMAN PAREEK

412302 KISHOR KUMAR BISHNOI BABU LAL MALE OBC84879 115.5797 SHANTI DEVI

531927 PUSHPENDRA AKODIYA SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC84880 115.5797 LACHCHHO DEVI

496625 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST84881 115.5797 CHAMMI BAI
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628998 RAVINDRA BANAWARILAL MALE SC84882 115.5797 MEERA

232151 RAGHVENDRA SINGH BHATI PRADEEP SINGH BHATI MALE EWS84883 115.5797 PUSHPA KANWAR

437476 LAXMAN RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE SC84884 115.5797 BUDDI DEVI

215524 ADITYA SUTHAR MAHAVEER SUTHAR MALE OBC84885 115.5797 KAILASH DEVI SUTHAR

143356 MANOJ MANDRAWALIA KAILASH MANDRAWALIA MALE SC84886 115.5797 GYANA DEVI

203602 AKHLESH KUMAR SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS84887 115.5797 SUNITA SHARMA

274531 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE KALYAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS84888 115.5797 YESPEPU KUNWAR

618732 SEEMA THAKAN GOPAL RAM FEMALE OBC84889 115.5797  WIDKELA DEVI

609674 JEEVAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT SUMER SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GEN84890 115.5797 SHANKUNTLA DEVI

533001 RAJ KUMARI MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST84891 115.5797 LAKSHMA DEVI

238732 KIRAN BALA GEELU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST84892 115.5797 CHANDRA KALA MEENA

220519 KISHAN LAL GOYAL LUNA RAM GOYAL MALE SC84893 115.5797 RAMI DEVI

225042 SAHIL GAHLOT SHYAM SUNDER GAHLOT MALE OBC84894 115.5797 PUSHPA GAHLOT

250730 POOJA DUDI SUKHDEV PRASAD DUDI FEMALE OBC84895 115.5797 BHAGWATI DEVI

335018 AJAY KUMAWAT HANUMAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC84896 115.5797 KESHAR DEVI

538176 PARUL SONI SATY PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC84897 115.5797 GEETESH SONI

243210 HARISH CHANDRA MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST84898 115.5797 LDCPKAUSHALYA BAI

212718 ABHIJEET SONI CHANDRA PRAKASH SONI MALE OBC84899 115.5797 JAMNA SONI

257972 MANISH KUMAR MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST84900 115.5797 MANBAI DEVI

471735 MANEESHA KUMARI GANDHAR SATANAND GANDHAR FEMALE OBC84901 115.5797 MEERA DEVI

484091 RAGHVENDRA SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS84902 115.5797 LAKSHMI KANWAR

232885 GORISHANKAR BHANWAR LAL BHAMBHU MALE OBC84903 115.5797 GITA DEVI

274026 ANKUR LABANA NAGEEN LABANA MALE MBC84904 115.5797 YESGEETA DEVI

631726 VIRENDRA KUMAR POORAN SINGH MALE OBC84905 115.5797 TEEJA DEVI

401769 NAVEEN KUMAR JAGARWAL MOHAN LAL JAGARWAL MALE SC84906 115.5797 SUSHILA DEVI

591999 ROHIT  KUMAR GARASIYA PRABHULAL MALE ST84907 115.5797 YESKALAVATI DEVI

540053 ANNU SWAMI PRAHLAD DAS SWAMI FEMALE OBC84908 115.5797 URMILA DEVI

358446 RAMJI LAL MEENA RADHEY SHYAM MEENA MALE ST84909 115.5797 CHHOTA DEVI

408087 DILEEP SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS84910 115.5797 CHANDRA KANWAR

467387 KAILASH KUMAR HANUMANA RAM MALE OBC84911 115.5797 SHANTI DEVI

445692 ASHOK KUMAR PANNA RAM MALE OBC84912 115.5797 MANGI DEVI

607791 MANISH SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE OBC84913 115.5797 MANJU DEVI

513566 KAVITA KUMARI GANESHA RAM FEMALE SC84914 115.5797 HEENA DEVI

592795 KAPIL PATEL NANALAL PATEL MALE OBC84915 115.5797 YESDURGA DEVI

202089 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84916 115.5797 ANITA SHARMA

501083 SEEMA SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS84917 115.5616 KAMLA DEVI

201368 POP SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE MBC84918 115.5616 RAM VATI

597157 SHWETA JAIN DILEEP JAIN FEMALE GEN84919 115.5616 YESMAINA JAIN

356564 RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA KANHIYA LAL SHARMA MALE EWS84920 115.5616 GEHKHA DEVI SHARMA

503916 SUKH DEV BUDHA RAM CHAUDHARY MALE OBC84921 115.5616 RUKAMANI DEVI

206328 PRASHANT KUMAR JAIN NARESH CHAND JAIN MALE EWS84922 115.5616 PUSHPA JAIN

628808 GULSHAN KUMAR VISHNU SINGH MALE GEN84923 115.5616 EXMRAMRATI

392963 SUMAN DEVI YADAV BUDDHI PRAKASH YADAV FEMALE OBC84924 115.5616 CHAWALI DEVI YADAV

262619 HARI SINGH PANWAR DAMODAR PRASAD TAILOR MALE OBC84925 115.5616 RAJKUMARI THAKUR

215469 BHANWAR LAL GADRI JAMNA LAL GADRI MALE MBC84926 115.5616 JHUMA DEVI

549211 ANITA RAMKUMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC84927 115.5616 VIMLA DEVI

324690 INDRA KUMAWAT DANA RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC84928 115.5616 GULAB KUMAWAT

348420 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST84929 115.5616 RAMHARI BAI

546098 SUNITA SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC84930 115.5616 KAMALA DEVI

178661 RAGHUNANDAN MALAV BABU LAL MALAV MALE OBC84931 115.5616 GITA BAI

612995 MANJU YADAV LAL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC84932 115.5616 ROSHANI DEVI

566155 SHIVRAJ DHAKER SITA RAM DHAKER MALE OBC84933 115.5616 SOHANI DEVI

627264 KAPIL KUMAR KISHOR SINGH MALE SC84934 115.5616 KAMALA

216303 NANDRAJ DHAKER GOPAL LAL DHAKER MALE OBC84935 115.5616 PREM DEVI DHAKER

607057 MANOHAR SINGH RAMSWAROOP REWAL MALE OBC84936 115.5616 BABU DEVI

521835 SHARMILA KUMARI KUMAWAT CHUNNI LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC84937 115.5616 YESMANJU DEVI KUMAWAT

298652 TARSEM SINGH BUTA SINGH MALE OBC84938 115.5616 BALVEER KOUR

154667 ROHITASH KUMAR MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST84939 115.5616 LALI DEVI

267839 RAGHVENDRA SINGH PRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS84940 115.5616 SHEELA DEVI

378948 AMIT KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS84941 115.5616 RAMETI DEVI
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608241 MUKESH RAJE GURJAR GANPAT LAL GURJAR MALE MBC84942 115.5616 MEENA DEVI

203108 PRAMOD KUMAR DAULAT RAM MALE OBC84943 115.5616 SHIV DEI

199238 VIKAS SINGH DESHRAJ SINGH MALE GEN84944 115.5616 GEETA DEVI

441892 VIRENDRA KUMAR PANWAR KISHANA RAM PANWAR MALE SC84945 115.5616 MULI DEVI

416162 YOGESH PANCHOLI TRILOK NARAYAN PANCHOLI MALE EWS84946 115.5616 YASHODA PANCHOLI

318669 KAMAL KUMAWAT PREM CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC84947 115.5616 SAVITRI DEVI

492320 ANTIM KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MALE ST84948 115.5616 PANSURI BAI MEENA

301175 SHAILENDER KUMAR SENA RAM MALE SC84949 115.5616 BHAGI DEVI

471213 DIMPAL SHARMA RADHA MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS84950 115.5616 USHA SHARMA

346807 RAJENDRA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST84951 115.5616 BHABOOTI DEVI

303840 SUBHASH CHANDER SOHAN LAL MALE OBC84952 115.5616 KOYAL DEVI

211603 SHANTI LAL KUMAWAT RAMKISHAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC84953 115.5616 LALI DEVI

491405 SHUBHAM SAINI NARENDRA SAINI MALE OBC84954 115.5616 BHAROSI BAI

605728 SUNIL VAISHANAV MUNNA LAL MALE OBC84955 115.5616 NORATEE DEVI

537919 DHANJEE GURJAR RAMSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC84956 115.5616 KAMALI DEVI GURJAR

267201 SURBHI YADAV NARENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC84957 115.5616 SUDHA YADAV

393810 SHWETA SHARMA JAGDEESH PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS84958 115.5616 ANOKHI DEVI

629910 MUBEEN KHAN YAKUB MALE OBC84959 115.5616 HAZARA

438984 YASHODA MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC84960 115.5616 GANGA DEVI

134808 RANJIT GARHWAL JHABAR MAL GARHWAL MALE OBC84961 115.5616 AANCHI DEVI

472636 SUMANT MEENA RADHE SHYAM MEENA MALE ST84962 115.5616 VIMLA DEVI

202777 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MAN SINGH MALE EWS84963 115.5616 SUNITA

438501 MAHENDRAPAL SINGH GUMAN SINGH MALE EWS84964 115.5616 MADHU DEVI

170314 RINKU KUMAR BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC84965 115.5616 INDRA DEVI

448240 RAMESH SIYAK BABU LAL MALE OBC84966 115.5616 SOHANI DEVI

337199 MANOJ JATAV KAMAL JATAV MALE SC84967 115.5616 ANGURI JATAV

178036 VINAY RATHORE NARENDRA KUMAR RATHORE MALE OBC84968 115.5616 MEENA RATHORE

462550 ASHOK RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC84969 115.5616 IMYA DEVI

132796 NAKUL JOSHI VISHNU KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS84970 115.5616 SARITA DEVI

512375 BHAG RAJ TEJA RAM MALE MBC84971 115.5616 SUKHIYA DEVI

433317 LEELA SARAN HADMANA RAM FEMALE OBC84972 115.5616 GANWARI DEVI

165133 CHANCHAL KAMAL SINGH FEMALE EWS84973 115.5616 BEBI

186061 HEMLATA RUGHA RAM FEMALE OBC84974 115.5616 LAXMEE DEVI

454743 SHANKAR PAL MALI PAPPU RAM MALI MALE OBC84975 115.5616 BALI DEVI

545489 MANISHA SONI MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC84976 115.5616 SUSHILA DEVI SONI

406227 SANDEEP KUMAR SUKH RAM MALE OBC84977 115.5616 SPSUMITRA DEVI

209307 SHIVANI GAHLOT LAXMAN SINGH GAHLOT FEMALE OBC84978 115.5616 KANTA DEVI

580305 NILESH KUMAR MEENA VALAT RAM MEENA MALE ST84979 115.5616 YESBADI MEENA

158835 DHEERAJ KUMAR JAYRAM MALE OBC84980 115.5616 MAYA DEVI

186690 MANISHA LALA RAM FEMALE OBC84981 115.5616 BALI DEVI

401970 PINTU KUMAR MEENA PRABHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST84982 115.5616 KAILASHI DEVI

502133 KAPIL PANCHAL KRISHAN BIHARI MALE OBC84983 115.5616 SEEMA

323591 VISHNU CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC84984 115.5616 MEERA DEVI

577267 SURENDRA SINGH BHATI FATAH SINGH BHATI MALE GEN84985 115.5616 SAJJAN KUNWAR BHATI

312339 MANISHA MEENA GENDI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST84986 115.5616 LALLI DEVI MEENA

255296 DROPATI GODARA HANUMAN RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC84987 115.5616 PATASI DEVI

462034 RAKESH RAO HUKMA RAM MALE OBC84988 115.5616 HAWA DEVI

530154 GANESH MEENA JAGRAM MEENA MALE ST84989 115.5616 RUPANTI DEVI

355061 MONU SONI SHYAM SUNDAR SONI MALE OBC84990 115.5616 NARMADA DEVI

239933 KHUSHBU MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST84991 115.5616 LALI DEVI

416746 AVINASH MEENA DINESH MEENA MALE ST84992 115.5616 SAMTA MEENA

453808 SUMITRA MOHAN RAM FEMALE OBC84993 115.5616 SHANTI

447300 KAILASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY KESRA RAM MALE OBC84994 115.5616 MORI DEVI

152697 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR UMAKANT SHARMA MALE EWS84995 115.5616 BEENA SHARMA

416517 RAHUL MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST84996 115.5616 MANPHUL BAI

320054 KUMKUM SHARMA POORAN MAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS84997 115.5616 HANSA DEVI

447355 NARENDRA SINGH MUKAN SINGH MALE EWS84998 115.5616 CHAILA

455121 FIROZ KHAN JAMALDEEN MALE OBC84999 115.5616 BHANWARI

492310 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA MALE ST85000 115.5616 INDRA DEVI

207355 AJAY SINGH LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC85001 115.5435 HI LDCPAGANTI DEVI
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295855 RAJESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC85002 115.5435 IMARATI DEVI

249658 SATYA PAL MOHAR SINGH KASWAN MALE OBC85003 115.5435 EXMGOMATI DEVI

481917 KAPIL RATHORE MADHU SUDEN RATHORE MALE OBC85004 115.5435 LDCPMOHINI RATHORE

418748 PANKAJ TARACHAND FEMALE OBC85005 115.5435 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

403338 SHANKAR LAL OLLA SAGAR MAL OLLA MALE OBC85006 115.5435 NANCHI DEVI

448042 JITENDRA BHATI ACHALARAM BHATI MALE OBC85007 115.5435 BHANWARI DEVI

340569 AKASH SAIN BHANWAR LAL SAIN MALE OBC85008 115.5435 LAXMI DEVI

609804 RAJESH SAINI RAM LAL SAINI MALE OBC85009 115.5435 DHARKI DEVI

128112 HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA MALE EWS85010 115.5435 VIMALA DEVI

206352 NAVEEN KUMAR NABAB SINGH MALE OBC85011 115.5435 KAMLESH KUMARI

281952 SONIKA DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC85012 115.5435 SEEMA DEVI

494801 RAJESH DHOBI CHHITAR LAL DHOBI MALE SC85013 115.5435 RADHA DEVI

154477 KAMLESH KUMAR KOLI KAILASH CHAND KOLI MALE SC85014 115.5435 GUDDI DEVI

269326 RITESH MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST85015 115.5435 PUSHPA DEVI

488885 JYOTI KUMARI TANWAR RAMESHWAR TANWAR FEMALE MBC85016 115.5435  DIVRUKMANI TANWAR

244255 ASHWAK KHAN AABID KHAN MALE EWS85017 115.5435 MUMTAJ KHAN

280013 NAVNEET KUMAR KHICHHI PALA RAM MALE OBC85018 115.5435 KRISHANA DEVI

486786 ANIL KUMAR AHIR SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC85019 115.5435 KAUSHALYA BAI

333141 PINKI YADAV BABU LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC85020 115.5435  DIVRAJA DEVI

451667 BABLU MOHAN LAL MALE SC85021 115.5435 DEVI

390799 MEENA DEVI GURJAR MURARI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC85022 115.5435 VIMALA DEVI GURJAR

484947 SHIV GOCHER GHANSHYAM GOCHER MALE MBC85023 115.5435 RAM BHAROSI BAI

482861 SHEENAM SIDDIQUI ABDUL ALIM SIDDIQUI FEMALE OBC85024 115.5435 SHABNAM SIDDIQUI

252369 NISHA KIRAN DHARU SATISH KUMAR DHARU FEMALE OBC85025 115.5435 SUMAN DEVI

516809 Mayank Mansion Ogar Ram Mansion MALE SC85026 115.5435 LEELA

128968 RAM SINGH SHANKAR DAN MALE OBC85027 115.5435 PREM KANWAR

555781 RAMGHANI SAINI POKHAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC85028 115.5435 GEETA DEVI

478256 KIRAN SINGH SIROHIYA HARI PRASAD PURVIYA FEMALE EWS85029 115.5435 BEENA DEVI

280220 VIKASH SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC85030 115.5435 SUMAN DEVI

342000 SUMAN MEENA PAPPU MEENA FEMALE ST85031 115.5435 MAYA

209383 JAGDISH CHANDR DHAKAR DUDA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC85032 115.5435 BARJI DEVI

282881 KUNAL SHARMA MAHESH PAL SHARMA MALE GEN85033 115.5435 REKHA SHARMA

375404 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC85034 115.5435 RAMESH DEVI

510833 PRIYANKA SARSWAT NARSI RAM SARSWAT FEMALE EWS85035 115.5435 VIMLA

420856 PRAVEEN SANGWAN MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC85036 115.5435 SUNITA

454447 OM PRAKASH DHARAMA RAM MALE OBC85037 115.5435 ALACHI DEVI

378652 ARCHANA KUMARI MUNDOTIYA JEEVAN RAM MUNDOTIYA FEMALE SC85038 115.5435 KAILASHI DEVI

417280 RISHIT GAUTAM RAMESH GAUTAM MALE EWS85039 115.5435 MADHULIKA GAUTAM

234612 DEENASHANKAR RATHORE KISHAN GOPAL RATHORE MALE OBC85040 115.5435 PHORI BAI

572314 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SISODIA UMMED SINGH SISODIA MALE GEN85041 115.5435 YESANAND KUNWAR

553725 KHUSHI RAM CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85042 115.5435 SITA DEVI

223346 VIKRAM GODARA HARMAN RAM MALE OBC85043 115.5435 TARA WANTI

459752 BHARAT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE SC85044 115.5435 PARWATI DEVI

323249 DEEPAK MEHRA MADAN LAL MALE SC85045 115.5435 SANTRA DEVI

224352 RAMSAWRUP SUKHDEV GODARA MALE OBC85046 115.5435 BHANWARI DEVI

494140 RAJESH KUMAR RUHELA MADAN LAL RUHELA MALE EWS85047 115.5435 NANDU BAI

528298 RAKESH BAIRWA NATHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC85048 115.5435 GANGA BAI BAIRWA

222522 NARESH ACHARYA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC85049 115.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

518466 PRAHALAD D DHAGALA RAM MALE MBC85050 115.5435 GANGA DEVI

211037 MANGAL SINGH RATHORE MAAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS85051 115.5435 KOUSHLYA KANWAR

361355 NISHANT BEESA JAGDISH PRASAD BEESA MALE GEN85052 115.5435 MANJU BEESA

324329 POOJA CHOUDHARY SHARWAN LAL GHOSALYA FEMALE OBC85053 115.5435 KOYALI DEVI

257099 NISHA SHARMA NEMI CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN85054 115.5435 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

505578 RAMRAKH DALA RAM MALE OBC85055 115.5435 KHAMA DEVI

477216 DARSHAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC85056 115.5435 GUDDI BAI

161912 SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT BABU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85057 115.5435 SHEELA DEVI

322655 MONIKA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH JAT FEMALE OBC85058 115.5435 UGANTI DEVI

309368 DEEPIKA OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC85059 115.5435 ANITA DEVI

126715 SARJEET JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC85060 115.5435 SANTOSH DEVI

493143 MANTHAN BAIRWA ARJUN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC85061 115.5435 MEENA DEVI

Page 1418

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

588597 KHUSHBOO BAINSLA SANTRAM FEMALE GEN85062 115.5435 INDRESH DEVI

459729 PAWAN CHOUDHARY GENA RAM MALE OBC85063 115.5435 SARASWATI DEVI

156547 RAJENDRA SINGH RADHE LAL MALE OBC85064 115.5435 RAM BAI

531550 UPASANA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST85065 115.5435 KESHANTI MEENA

368573 DINESH KUMAWAT BABULAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC85066 115.5435 URMILA DEVI

384273 GAURAV SAINI PYARE LAL SAINI MALE OBC85067 115.5435 KANTA DEVI

508498 ANIL PAPURAM MALE OBC85068 115.5435 SANTOSH

580390 KULDEEP PURBIA SHYAM LAL PURBIA MALE GEN85069 115.5435 YESMOHANI PURBIA

602012 SANDEEP PATEL VALLABHRAM PATEL MALE GEN85070 115.5435 YESHARSHILA PATEL

630110 PAWAN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE SC85071 115.5435 BALKESH DEVI

598037 RAHUL PATEL ROOPLAL PATEL MALE OBC85072 115.5435 YESDAULI DEVI

168486 DINESH SAINI SURENDRA SAINI MALE OBC85073 115.5435 MAMTA SAINI

252790 RAMRATAN NATH MAHIYA NOP NATH MAHIYA MALE OBC85074 115.5435 GUDDI DEVI

272155 AYUSH VAISHNAV KISHOR DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC85075 115.5435 YESCHANDRIKA VAISHNAV

135600 NIKHIL SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS85076 115.5435 SUMAN DEVI

232263 MANOJ KUMAR MULA RAM MALE OBC85077 115.5254 KAMLA DEVI

493381 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJEEV LOCHAN SHARMA MALE GEN85078 115.5254 KAMALA SHARMA

212611 KAMAL HUSSEN NILGER GABRUDEEN NILGER MALE OBC85079 115.5254 JARINA BANU NILGER

188119 RAJESH CHAUDHARY CHETAN CHAUDHARY MALE OBC85080 115.5254 JASODA CHAUDHARY

268676 SANTOSH MOHAR SINGH MALE OBC85081 115.5254 SAMPTI

427199 USHA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC85082 115.5254  DIVMEENA DEVI

399546 ABHAY SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC85083 115.5254 SUSHILA DEVI

128380 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV NAGAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC85084 115.5254 SAJANA DEVI

294181 RATAN LAL LAL CHAND MALE SC85085 115.5254 BHAGWANI DEVI

496717 HARISH KUMAR SUMAN SHAMBHU LAL SUMAN MALE OBC85086 115.5254 RAM JANKI SUMAN

182284 MAHESH GURJAR MADAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC85087 115.5254 SANTOSH BAI

389922 MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA NARESH KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC85088 115.5254 NAINA DEVI

393037 SANTRA MADAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC85089 115.5254 GEETA DEVI

338731 MANOJ KUMAR BUNKAR SURAJ MAL BUNKAR MALE SC85090 115.5254 GOVINDI DEVI

350016 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST85091 115.5254 URMILA DEVI

270754 SHAILESH PATIDAR NANU RAM PATIDAR MALE OBC85092 115.5254 YESPUSHPA DEVI

125177 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI HARI PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC85093 115.5254 LAXMI DEVI

253592 PRADUMNA SINGH RATHORE VIJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS85094 115.5254 SUMAN KANWAR

140455 PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA MALE SC85095 115.5254 MEENA DEVI

539042 ALKA MEENA RAMKESH MEENA FEMALE ST85096 115.5254 DHOLA DEVI

320238 KANHAIYA LAL YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC85097 115.5254 PARVATI DEVI

410302 CHAMPA KUMARI . MAGANA RAM FEMALE OBC85098 115.5254 JASHEE DEVI

121990 SHUBHAM SHARMA HARISHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS85099 115.5254 SEEMA DEVI

357302 PINKI KRISHAN KUMAR POONIA FEMALE OBC85100 115.5254 ROSHANI DEVI

222426 MAHENDAR SARAN GANGARAM SARAN MALE OBC85101 115.5254 RAMETI DEVI

461298 CHUNA RAM BHAGIRATH MALE OBC85102 115.5254 SHANTI DEVI

224954 DROPATI PARBHURAM GODARA FEMALE OBC85103 115.5254 KESHAR DEVI

351807 AKSHITA CHOUDHARY HANUMAN SAHAY SAMOTA FEMALE OBC85104 115.5254 MOHINI

414381 PRATIKSHA VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA FEMALE SC85105 115.5254 NIRMALA VERMA

190560 PINTU VIJAY SINGH MALE SC85106 115.5254 SUNEETA

229246 DEVRAJ GOPI RAM MALE OBC85107 115.5254 SANTOSH DEVI

567872 DEEPAK KUMAR SAWA RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85108 115.5254 SHARDA DEVI

202691 SAKSHI PARASHAR MUKESH KUMAR PARASHAR FEMALE GEN85109 115.5254 ALKA SHARMA

127475 UMESH PARSOYA NORAT MAL PARSOYA MALE SC85110 115.5254 SAJANA DEVI

595813 ARJUN LAL GAMETI DAULAT RAM GAMETI MALE ST85111 115.5254 LALI BAI

446284 VIKASH SARASWAT BHAGIRATH RAM SARASWAT MALE GEN85112 115.5254 SHOBHA DEVI

423375 SUNITA KUMARI GHASI RAM FEMALE MBC85113 115.5254 VIMLA DEVI

487677 JASVEER SINGH GURJAR HANSRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC85114 115.5254 PANA DEVI

221910 SHYAM SUNDER SUTHAR BABULAL MALE OBC85115 115.5254 CHHOTI DEVI

548883 PRIYA SEWADA RICHHPAL RAM SEWADA FEMALE OBC85116 115.5254 NIRMALA DEVI

250501 SOMVEER RANJIT SINGH MALE OBC85117 115.5254 KRISHNA DEVI

446980 KAVITA KAMAL KISHORE FEMALE SC85118 115.5254 SANTOSH

586648 JAYESH KUMAR SEN KANTI LAL NAI MALE OBC85119 115.5254 YESLAXMI BAI

213217 DEEPIKA KHATIK SATYANARAYAN KHATIK FEMALE SC85120 115.5254 ASHA DEVI

575921 PIYUSH PANERI GANESH LAL PANERI MALE GEN85121 115.5254 DEU PANERI
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319821 ABHISHEK GURJAR RAJESH GURJAR MALE MBC85122 115.5254 BHAGWATI DEVI

352548 GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA RAJU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS85123 115.5254 KANCHAN DEVI

321797 NIKHIL AGRAWAL RAM BHAJAN AGRAWAL MALE EWS85124 115.5254 MAMTA DEVI

461772 JABRA RAM VAGA RAM MALE OBC85125 115.5254 SUAA DEVI

314905 SANDEEP CHANEJA MUKESH SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC85126 115.5254 PREM DEVI

631631 SHIVANI UPDESH SINGH FEMALE EWS85127 115.5254 MADHUBALA

548679 MINAKSHI ROLAN BABU LAL ROLAN FEMALE SC85128 115.5254 SANTOSH DEVI

507821 RAJENDER GORER BABU LAL MALE SC85129 115.5072 VIMLA DEVI

369145 SATYANARAYAN KHANDELWAL RAMJI LAL KHANDELWAL MALE EWS85130 115.5072 SHANTI DEVI

199364 MANISH PRAKASH VED PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS85131 115.5072 SHANTI SHARMA

593113 NAGINA DANGI NARAYAN LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC85132 115.5072 YESPUSHPA DANGI

147577 SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA OM PRAKASH MALE SC85133 115.5072 GEETA DEVI

421089 MAMTESH SILOLIYA OM PRAKASH SILOLIYA FEMALE SC85134 115.5072 SANTRA DEVI

159841 KRISHNA KUMAR SHIMBHU SINGH MALE EWS85135 115.5072 KAMALA DEVI

176197 MANSI PANDYA BHUPENDRA PANDYA FEMALE GEN85136 115.5072 YESNEETA PANDYA

295733 NEELAM RANI PITAMBER DAS FEMALE EWS85137 115.5072 USHA BAI

402896 RAHUL SUTWAL KANHAIYA LAL SUTWAL MALE SC85138 115.5072 MEERA DEVI

338989 MURARI LAL MEENA CHHITARMAL MEENA MALE ST85139 115.5072 BHANWARI DEVI

125882 DEVENDRA KUMAR DHANNA LAL REGAR MALE SC85140 115.5072 PATASI DEVI

207471 DEEPENDRA CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC85141 115.5072 KUSUM LATA

137094 PREMA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC85142 115.5072 CHANDA DEVI

322828 MATADEEN YADAV RAMNARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC85143 115.5072 MEKHA YADAV

266820 RINKU KUMAR MEENA GORDHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST85144 115.5072 UGA DEVI

240788 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMDEV MEENA MALE ST85145 115.5072 SURJA BAI

348144 RAHUL MEENA PRAHALAD LAL MEENA MALE ST85146 115.5072 MAYA MEENA

425977 POONAM KUMARI SANWAR MAL FEMALE OBC85147 115.5072 KAMLA DEVI

488938 ASHOK MEENA PATIRAM MEENA MALE ST85148 115.5072 BHARAT BAI MEENA

502123 AVADHESH SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA MALE EWS85149 115.5072 GUNVANTI SHARMA

332814 LAXMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MOHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS85150 115.5072 RAJU KANWAR

249678 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS85151 115.5072 SHANTI SHARMA

125351 POOJA UBANA NEEL KAMAL FEMALE GEN85152 115.5072 NIRMALA

218445 SHIV RAM SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS85153 115.5072 INDRA KANWAR

438261 MOHAMED SHAKIR SHAFI MOHAMED MALE OBC85154 115.5072 HASINA BANO

337378 ANGOOR DEVI RAIGAR SOHAN LAL RAIGAR FEMALE SC85155 115.5072 KAMALI DEVI

396032 Kamal Kumar Meena Mala Ram Meena MALE ST85156 115.5072 PARWATI DEVI

305359 MONIKA JASWANT FEMALE OBC85157 115.5072 JAYANA DEVI

378285 HEMENDRA SINGH DARAB SINGH MALE MBC85158 115.5072 ROOP BAI

592073 MOHIT SUTHAR BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC85159 115.5072 YESKALAWATI SUTHAR

453350 OM PRAKASH MEETHA LAL MALE SC85160 115.5072 BADALI DEVI

567675 CHANCHAL PATIDAR GIRISH PATIDAR MALE OBC85161 115.5072 YESMANJU

185625 HANUMANA RAM JALA RAM MALE OBC85162 115.5072 JASIYA DEVI

268867 ANJALI BANBARI LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC85163 115.5072 MAYA DEVI

284565 MEETU CHET RAM FEMALE SC85164 115.5072 AASHA DEVI

287636 SUKHPAL SINGH GURDEV SINGH MALE SC85165 115.5072 JAMNA DEVI

582305 SHIVANI KHATIK CHAMAN LAL KHATIK FEMALE SC85166 115.5072 DURGA KHATIK

404562 RAJPAL SINGH NATHAWAT NARPAT SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS85167 115.5072 OM KANWAR

295867 SUNIL KUMAR SARBAN RAM MALE SC85168 115.5072 BHANVARI DEVI

424512 SONU VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC85169 115.5072 GAYATRI

407103 PAWAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE GEN85170 115.5072 USAB KANWAR

263167 REENA BAI MEENA MANSINGH MEENA FEMALE ST85171 115.5072 MUKESHI DEVI

200299 RAHUL CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH MALE OBC85172 115.5072 GUDDI DEVI

229643 MANMOHAN SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS85173 115.5072 GEETA KANWAR

259231 DEEPIKA KUMARI SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI FEMALE OBC85174 115.5072 PREMLATA SAINI

210954 ANJALI JANGID VINOD JANGID FEMALE OBC85175 115.5072 MANJU DEVI

209209 KUSHAL SINGH RATHORE AKSHAY SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS85176 115.5072 KAILASH KANWAR

190122 SHRI BHAGWAN GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC85177 115.5072 URMILA

554829 CHETAN PRAKASH BAIRWA OM PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC85178 115.5072 SANTOSH DEVI

575040 JIYANSHU JAIN ASHOK JAIN MALE GEN85179 115.5072 YESMAMTA JAIN

605984 TRILOK GURJAR RAMDEV GURJAR MALE MBC85180 115.5072 KAMLA DEVI GURJAR

442928 SHRAWAN RAM PARIHAR LABURAM PARIHAR MALE OBC85181 115.5072 MEERA DEVI
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443968 SUBHASH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE OBC85182 115.5072 PUNI DEVI

432224 MAGA RAM CHOUDHARY DURGA RAM MALE OBC85183 115.5072 DHANI DEVI

243407 MUMAL KUNWAR BHATI KHUMAN SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS85184 115.5072 TAMA KUNWAR BHATI

449614 HITESH KUMAR MEGHWAL UDA RAM MALE SC85185 115.5072 SANTOSH

140166 KAVITA TANWAR OM PRAKASH TANWAR FEMALE SC85186 115.5072 SUMITRA

456949 BHAVESH SHREE RAM MALE EWS85187 115.5072 DHAPU DEVI

464984 JITENDRA BAMANIYA GOPA RAM BHAMNIYA MALE SC85188 115.5072 PAPPU DEVI

461508 SUMAN MOHANLAL FEMALE OBC85189 115.5072 PATASI DEVI

228731 POOJA GODARA NANAK RAM GODARA FEMALE OBC85190 115.5072 PANA DEVI

334026 MEENU DEWANDA NEKI RAM DEWANDA FEMALE OBC85191 115.5072 MANBHARI DEVI

560898 KHUSHBU MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST85192 115.5072 PRASANNA DEVI

346978 RAJAT YADAV SAT PAL YADAV MALE OBC85193 115.5072 SUNITA YADAV

553644 LAKHAN SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA MALE EWS85194 115.5072 SEEMA DEVI

355089 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST85195 115.5072 GORA DEVI

186821 SWAROOP SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE EWS85196 115.5072 ANNE KANWAR

441372 RAKESH PUROHIT JUTHA RAM PUROHIT MALE EWS85197 115.5072 UGAM DEVI

288757 CHANDERKALA BHEEM RAJ FEMALE SC85198 115.5072 SUMAN

329564 SWATI YADAV SURENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC85199 115.5072 MANJU DEVI

393092 RAMESH KUMAR BUNKAR JAGDISH PRASAD BUNKAR MALE SC85200 115.5072 SUSHILA DEVI

126475 VIKASH KUMAR GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC85201 115.5072 RUKMA DEVI

623320 PRIYA LALIT KISHOR GHOTIYA FEMALE OBC85202 115.5072 MANGA DEVI

220521 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC85203 115.5072 PARU DEVI

247234 ANJU JAT GANESH LAL FEMALE OBC85204 115.5072 PREM

131263 MOHIT SHARMA CHATURBHUJ SHARMA MALE EWS85205 115.5072 LEELA DEVI

625337 SUMAN BOOGAL SINGH FEMALE MBC85206 115.5072 KASH MEERA

453715 SUNIL CHOUDHARY SATTA RAM MALE OBC85207 115.5072 SARJU DEVI

514407 DEEPSHIKHA BHANWAR SINGH BHATI FEMALE EWS85208 115.5072 PHOOL KANWAR

323822 DEEPAK SINGH KHATANA VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC85209 115.5072 PUSHPA DEVI

254937 Neetu Tanan Gopal Krishna Tanan FEMALE SC85210 115.5072 MUNI DEVI

445302 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY KHUMA RAM MALE OBC85211 115.5072 CHUNNI DEVI

385905 SANIYA GURJAR SURGYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC85212 115.5072 RAJU DEVI

569992 RAHUL KUMAR BHAGORA MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAGORA MALE ST85213 115.5072 YESRUPAH

189804 SOHANLAL BABULAL MALE OBC85214 115.5072 ASHA

531114 POOJA KUMARI MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST85215 115.5072 BADAM DEVI

590736 VINIT KUMAR PALIWAL FATAH LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS85216 115.5072 YESDHAPU BAI

311076 YOGENDRA SINGH HANUMAN SINGH MALE EWS85217 115.5072 SANTOSH KANWAR

196683 PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA LAXMINARAYAN MALE EWS85218 115.4891 SHARDA DEVI

365568 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT SHRINARAYAN KUMAWAT MALE OBC85219 115.4891 SHANTI DEVI

339773 RAM KHILADI GURJAR GANG DEV GURJAR MALE MBC85220 115.4891 LACHCHHI DEVI GURJAR

334549 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE GANPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN85221 115.4891 EXMSANTOSH KANWAR

333547 Arjun Lal Yadav Suwa Lal Yadav MALE OBC85222 115.4891 MALI DEVI

133058 VIJAY PAL SHESHAMA NARAYAN MAL SHESHAMA MALE OBC85223 115.4891 MOHANI DEVI

519513 JHAMAK LAL JANWA GHANSHYAM JI MALE OBC85224 115.4891 YESUDI BAI

150337 DULARAM MADHU RAM MALE SC85225 115.4891 SUGNA DEVI

340776 DIVYA AGARWAL NAGESH GUPTA FEMALE GEN85226 115.4891 SARASWATI GUPTA

613500 SAVITA YADAV MAHARAM YADAV FEMALE OBC85227 115.4891 SAPNA DEVI

289010 SUKHDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH MALE OBC85228 115.4891 MANDEEP KAUR

477926 KRISHAN GOPAL BHAJAN LAL MALE ST85229 115.4891 MOHANI BAI

214247 SUMITRA KUMAWAT KALYAN MAL FEMALE OBC85230 115.4891 DALI DEVI KUMAWAT

312396 LALIT KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC85231 115.4891 BARFI DEVI

391059 RANJEET SINGH JUNJADIYA RAMKARAN JUNJADIYA MALE OBC85232 115.4891 PREAM DEVI

383030 AJIT SINGH CHARAN SHAMBHU SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC85233 115.4891 KAMLA KANWAR

386753 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUPRA MOHAN LAL CHOUPRA MALE OBC85234 115.4891 SAJANA DEVI CHOUPRA

613771 SHAILESH GOYAL RAJESH GOYAL MALE EWS85235 115.4891 RAJBALA GOYAL

132155 VIJAY PRAKASH POORAN MAL DHOLI MALE SC85236 115.4891 KANTA DEVI

296621 VIRENDER SINGH RATHOR RANVEER SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS85237 115.4891 VINOD KANWAR

426317 CHAIN SINGH NRIPAT SINGH MALE EWS85238 115.4891 SUNITA KANWAR

442857 KAMALA KUMARI NAVAD GANGA RAM NAWAD FEMALE OBC85239 115.4891 KHEMI DEVI

300708 YOGESH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC85240 115.4891 KAMALESH

384834 KALU RAM GURJAR SHIMBHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC85241 115.4891 KAMLI DEVI
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447445 PRAKASH GURJAR ANNA RAM MALE MBC85242 115.4891 SAYARI DEVI

599772 BHARAT KUMAR MEGHWAL BHIMA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC85243 115.4891 TRIJA DEVI

148391 NARENDRA SINGH CHENA RAM MALE SC85244 115.4891 SEETA DEVI

626133 DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA NIRANJAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS85245 115.4891 RAMVATI DEVI

130627 GAURAV KUMAR JANGIR DURGA PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC85246 115.4891 SHANTI DEVI

359645 VIRENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH VERMA MALE OBC85247 115.4891 PREM LATA KUSHWAH

516935 SONESHVER KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC85248 115.4891 PAVAN DEVI

326533 RAM SINGH BIJARNIA MAHADEV RAM BIJARNIA MALE OBC85249 115.4891 SHANTI DEVI

482597 ABHITAP MEENA SHANKAR LAL MALE ST85250 115.4891 MANNI BAI

599411 VARSHA KUMARI LOHAR SHANKAR LAL LOHAR FEMALE OBC85251 115.4891 SUSHILA DEVI

614429 JAI SINGH JAT MUKH RAM JAT MALE OBC85252 115.4891 MISHRO DEVI

371922 ROHIT KUMAR SWAMI RADHESHYAM SWAMI MALE OBC85253 115.4891 SUNITA DEVI

293331 JETU BAI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC85254 115.4891 SARBATI DEVI

587463 SURESH KOTED RAMLAL KOTED MALE ST85255 115.4891 YESKAMLA

523783 DHANNI RAM KUKA RAM MALE SC85256 115.4891 FEPHI DEVI

528045 DINESH KUMAR BHALA RAM MALE OBC85257 115.4891 NARAYANI DEVI

277145 BANSI LAL REBARI DILIP REBARI MALE MBC85258 115.4891 YESRUKHMANI REBARI

298613 AJEET SINGH SANKHLA BHANWAR SINGH SANKHLA MALE OBC85259 115.4891 SHARDA KANWAR

359172 SATISH GURJAR DEENDAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC85260 115.4891 KAMLI DEVI

245046 SAVITA JAT BANSHI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC85261 115.4891 BHURI BAI

449057 HARENDRA SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS85262 115.4891 VEERU KANWAR

432935 PRATHVI SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS85263 115.4891 KAMALA KANWAR

214330 DINESH BOHARA SITA RAM BOHARA MALE EWS85264 115.4891 YASHODA DEVI

546939 SUMITRA BAJIYA CHOTH MAL BAJIYA FEMALE OBC85265 115.4891 KESHI DEVI

621179 RANJU MIRDHA RAMNIWAS MIRDHA FEMALE OBC85266 115.4891 SHANTI DEVI

480128 HARIOM MEENA LAKHPAT MEENA MALE ST85267 115.4891 KAMLI DEVI

140388 VIKASH KUMAR ARJUN LAL MALE MBC85268 115.4891 CHUNKA DEVI

443668 DEVANSH OJHA LALIT OJHA MALE GEN85269 115.4891 PRAMILA OJHA

408006 RANJEET SINGH CHAWANDIYA BHEEKH SINGH MALE EWS85270 115.4891 RASAL KANWAR

283090 RAVINDAR KUMAR GOPI RAM MALE OBC85271 115.4891 KAILASH DEVI

585066 GOPEE LAL SEVAK NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC85272 115.4891 YESLAXMI DEVI

192738 MUKUT SHARMA KHOOBI RAM MALE EWS85273 115.4891 MEERA DEVI

294459 VIJAY KUMAR DULI CHAND MALE SC85274 115.4891 KAMLA DEVI

254891 HARISHCHANDRA RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC85275 115.4891 RATANI DEVI

422313 VANDANA BANVARI LAL FEMALE OBC85276 115.4891 SANTOSH DEVI

566259 DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY NEHNU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85277 115.4891 BAI CHOUDHARY

507709 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM LAL MALE OBC85278 115.4891 RAM PYARI

233836 MANISH KUMAR SAHARAN SUJEET KUMAR MALE OBC85279 115.4891 SUMITRA DEVI

343758 TARUN KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC85280 115.4891 BHANWARI DEVI

384441 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI GANGADHAR SAINI MALE OBC85281 115.4891 NARANGI DEVI

422177 VISHAKHA SHARMA RAJESHWAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS85282 115.4891 USHA SHARMA

344448 DINESH KAILASH MALE MBC85283 115.4891 VIMLA DEVI

422514 ANUSHKA JAIPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC85284 115.4891 SUNIL DEVI

158658 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MAHESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST85285 115.4891 GEETA MEENA

244913 ASHOK KUMAR GOPAL LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC85286 115.4891 YESKANTI BAI

593415 GOUTAM SINGH RATHORE VAKHAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS85287 115.4891 YESRAMU KUNWAR

618773 MULI DEVI NOLA RAM FEMALE OBC85288 115.4891 AANI DEVI

216221 SANJU MALI SOHAN LAL MALI FEMALE OBC85289 115.4891 LADI DEVI

417037 MANOJ GAWARIYA JAGDISH GAWARIYA MALE SC85290 115.4891 RAMBHAROSI BAI

228939 VASU KANWAR HARU DAAN CHARAN FEMALE OBC85291 115.4891 SANTOSH DEVI

375349 LAKSHYA KHANDAL SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN85292 115.4891 SAMPAT SHARMA

477549 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPAT HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85293 115.4891 GALAKI DEVI

378649 PRASHANT KAUSHIK NIRMAL CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN85294 115.4891 KAMLESH SHARMA

240196 HARI SHANKAR MEENA MISHRI LAL MEENA MALE ST85295 115.4891 MANBHAR BAI

535099 SANGEETA MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST85296 115.4891 RUKMANI DEVI

368387 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST85297 115.4891 DHOLI DEVI

190784 MANISH KUMAR PAPPU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS85298 115.4891 SUSHILA

400943 NAND LAL MEENA PARMA RAM MEENA MALE ST85299 115.4891 CHHOTI DEVI

425666 ANKIT KUMAR RAMAWATAR SINGH MALE OBC85300 115.4891 ANITA DEVI

628844 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SHEESH RAM MALE OBC85301 115.4891 WALA DEVI
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371174 RAJEEV KUMAR YOGI GOPAL YOGI MALE OBC85302 115.4891 HEERA DEVI YOGI

277017 HANUMANT SINGH RAJAWAT KISHOR SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN85303 115.4891 YESKRISHNA KUNWAR

582522 PAVITRA DOSI ASHOK DOSI MALE GEN85304 115.4891 YESMANISHA DOSI

337229 HARIOM YADAV RICCHIPAL YADAV MALE OBC85305 115.4891 SUMITRA DEVI

206406 MITESH KUMAR VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC85306 115.4891 GEETA DEVI

262326 PARUL MEHRA RAKESH MEHRA FEMALE SC85307 115.4891 SHEELA DEVI

529575 HARSHIT TAILOR DINESH TAILOR MALE OBC85308 115.4891 LAXMI DEVI

238011 SAHIL KHAN ABDUL WAHAB MALE EWS85309 115.4891 BADRU NISHA

383555 SURENDRA KUMAR DABARIA RAMSWAROOP DABARIA MALE SC85310 115.4891 RAJU DEVI

575210 RONAK PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR MALE OBC85311 115.4891 YESMANJULA DEVI

221345 MANISHA SWAMI RAJENDRA SWAMI FEMALE OBC85312 115.4891 SHYAMA SWAMI

363736 AJAY BAIRWA PRAHLAD BAIRWA MALE SC85313 115.4891 MAMTA DEVI

422542 NIKU VIJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS85314 115.4891 GAYATRI DEVI

262235 SAPANA SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC85315 115.4891 ANITA DEVI

464727 POOJA GURJAR PANCHA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC85316 115.4891 GEETA DEVI

431246 SOHAN SHARMA JETHMAL SHARMA MALE EWS85317 115.4891 GAVARI DEVI

191698 ANUJ KUMARI DEVI SINGH FEMALE OBC85318 115.4891 VIMLESH

479973 KULDEEP RATHORE KESHAV NARAYAN MALE OBC85319 115.4891 SAVITA RATHORE

434565 DEEPENDRA SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE EWS85320 115.4891 GOKUL KANWAR

490995 BRIJRAJ NAGAR PARMANAND NAGAR MALE OBC85321 115.4891 SANJU BAI

546137 POONAM NATHU SINGH FEMALE OBC85322 115.4891 SUMAN DEVI

619492 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE BAJRANG SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS85323 115.4891 SANTOSH KANWAR

294908 SANTOSH RAMDEV MALE EWS85324 115.4710 JEEWANI DEVI

255099 SANTOSH SULTAN SINGH FEMALE OBC85325 115.4710 JIVANI DEVI

223568 GANESHA RAM NAI KARNA RAM NAI MALE OBC85326 115.4710 MUNNI DEVI

507377 SAFFI MOHMMAD GENDA KHAN MALE OBC85327 115.4710 SALMA BANO

474229 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS85328 115.4710 SHARADA DEVI

148830 PADAM CHOUHAN KHATEEK RAMNIWAS KHATEEK MALE SC85329 115.4710 BALLA DEVI

189415 BAGATA RAM CHUNA RAM MALE OBC85330 115.4710 JHIMO DEVI

294100 SHISHUPAL DUDI MULA RAM DUDI MALE OBC85331 115.4710 SHANTI DEVI

516162 BHARAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS85332 115.4710 SHANTI KANWAR

511331 UJALA SHARMA BRIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS85333 115.4710 PRABHA SHARMA

629422 RAJIYA SULTAN JAMALUDDIN KHAN FEMALE OBC85334 115.4710 NASEEREE BANO

368553 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS85335 115.4710 GHEESI DEVI

631207 PRASHANT KUMAR PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC85336 115.4710 DHANVANTI

423141 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC85337 115.4710 NATHI DEVI

404511 VIKRAM YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV MALE OBC85338 115.4710 RAMESHWARI DEVI

427424 AMIT KAJLA MAHENDRA SINGH KAJLA MALE OBC85339 115.4710 SPSAVITA DEVI

226678 HANSA RAM GUMANA RAM MALE OBC85340 115.4710 KHINVANI DEVI

224603 BINDU PRAJAPAT RADHEY KRISHNA PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC85341 115.4710 SURESH DEVI

201646 PAWAN KUMAR VEER PAL SINGH MALE OBC85342 115.4710 SUMEERA DEVI

545916 SEEMA YADAV SANWAR MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC85343 115.4710 KAMLA DEVI

573298 MOHIT VERMA CHANDRA PRAKASH GANDHARVA MALE SC85344 115.4710 YESVEENA GANDHARVA

560419 KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA PRAHLAD LAL BAIRWA MALE SC85345 115.4710 RAMPYARI DEVI

614675 HARI OM PRAJAPAT TARA CHAND MALE OBC85346 115.4710 SUNITA DEVI

269390 Devesh Jagdish MALE EWS85347 115.4710 GUDDI

481126 PAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA SITARAM BAIRWA MALE SC85348 115.4710 DHARA DEVI

335008 MANOHAR KUMAWAT RATAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC85349 115.4710 PREM DEVI

560402 ANJALI JANGID NATHU LAL JANGID FEMALE OBC85350 115.4710 SAMPAT DEVI

487080 SHARUKH KHAN ISLAMUDDIN KHAN MALE OBC85351 115.4710 MUBINA BANO

460635 VEERMA RAM CHHOGA RAM MALE OBC85352 115.4710 GERO DEVI

218809 MUKESH SWAMI KISHAN DAS MALE OBC85353 115.4710 RUKKHAMA DEVI

297336 RAJNI KANT JOSHI OM PRAKASH JOSHI MALE EWS85354 115.4710 PUSHPA DEVI JOSHI

358115 KAVITA CHOUDHARY RAMKISHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC85355 115.4710 RUPA DEVI

284033 PRITHVI RAJ GHIRDHARI LAL MALE SC85356 115.4710 KRISHANA

127932 VIKRAM YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC85357 115.4710 KAMLI DEVI

240374 SHAILESH MEENA DWARIKA LAL MEENA MALE ST85358 115.4710 SIMLA BAI

235302 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR HIRA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC85359 115.4710 KAMLA DEVI

423381 SAPANA KUMARI BASUDEV KHATRI FEMALE SC85360 115.4710 RAJANI KALA

279202 ANUPAM VERMA BALWAN SINGH MALE OBC85361 115.4710 PREM LATA
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493352 HARIRAM GURJAR RAJMAL GURJAR MALE MBC85362 115.4710 DWARKYA BAI

508988 LEKHNATH SIDDH CHUNNATH SIDDH MALE OBC85363 115.4710 SANTOSH DEVI

440688 GANESHA RAM LADHU RAM MALE OBC85364 115.4710 ELCHEE

461979 JOGA RAM NENA RAM MALE OBC85365 115.4710 KAMLA DEVI

344738 SANJAY SINGH MAWAI PRATHVI SINGH MAWAI MALE MBC85366 115.4710 SHYAMA DEVI

613660 JAI RAM AMILAL MALE SC85367 115.4710 MOOLI DEVI

353102 NEETU CHITTORIYA NATHU LAL MAHAWAR FEMALE SC85368 115.4710 SANTRA DEVI

536455 NIRMLA KUMARI MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST85369 115.4710 RUKMANI DEVI MEENA

155866 DINESH CHAND CHOUDHARY PRAHALAD SINGH MALE OBC85370 115.4710 SHANTI DEVI

345052 GAJENDRA SINGH CHAPRANA GIRRAJ PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC85371 115.4710 SUMAN

378939 RAVI KUMAR PRAHLAD SAHAY MALE SC85372 115.4710 MANGALI DEVI

415077 DEEWAN SINGH UNKAR SINGH MALE OBC85373 115.4710 BHARAT BAI

452082 HIMMATA RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC85374 115.4710 MEERA DEVI

283717 VINOD KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC85375 115.4710 NIRMLA DEVI

151536 NARENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS85376 115.4710 KIRAN KANWAR

463541 DUNGAR RAM TEJA RAM MALE OBC85377 115.4710 RAMBHA DEVI

234333 MAMTA SUTHAR BABU LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC85378 115.4710 PUSHPA DEVI

224200 URMILA DEHDU RAM LAL DEHDU FEMALE OBC85379 115.4710 INDRA

238503 DEVRAJ MEENA LALA MEENA MALE ST85380 115.4710 BADAM BAI

501470 SATISH MEENA RAKESH MEENA MALE ST85381 115.4710 SANJU MEENA

242601 Garima Suthar Mohan Lal Suthar FEMALE OBC85382 115.4710 MANJU DEVI

544722 SURESH KANWAR RANJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS85383 115.4710 BABY KANWAR

521295 YOGESH PRAJAPAT DEVI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85384 115.4710 GUDDI BAI

397432 RAJENDRA KUMAR RAIGAR MADHU RAM RAIGAR MALE SC85385 115.4710 SAYAR DEVI

527735 KARINA GURJAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR FEMALE MBC85386 115.4710 LATA DEVI

456687 SURENDRA ABHISHEK MALE SC85387 115.4710 EMLEE

485076 HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85388 115.4710 KANTI DEVI

288581 KHUSHBU BEGRAJ FEMALE OBC85389 115.4710 REKHA DEVI

233916 INDIRA SIYAG JAGDISH SIYAG FEMALE OBC85390 115.4710 KAMLA DEVI

168221 AASHA BAI HARI RAM FEMALE SC85391 115.4710 SANTOSH DEVI

563914 KULDEEP DAGOLIYA SHANKAR LAL DAGOLIYA MALE OBC85392 115.4710 RASEELA DEVI

606750 PRAVEEN SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC85393 115.4710 DALI DEVI

224497 SARITA SIYAG KISHNA RAM SIYAG FEMALE OBC85394 115.4710 GUDDI DEVI

310708 NIMMA BANTA SINGH FEMALE SC85395 115.4710 PALO

216640 JAGDISH JAT GOPAL JAT MALE OBC85396 115.4710 MANBHAR DEVI

147923 NEMA RAM BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC85397 115.4710 VIMLA DEVI

356215 MAHESH MEENA BHOLA RAM MEENA MALE ST85398 115.4710 GEETA DEVI MEENA

591556 BHAWIKA PATEL DHANESHWAR PATEL FEMALE GEN85399 115.4710 YESBHURI DEVI PATEL

374563 RAMKANYA CHOUDHARY RAMJEE CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC85400 115.4710 PANCHI DEVI

460649 JAGDISH JOGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC85401 115.4710 ASHA DEVI

416420 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA PARMANAND MEENA MALE ST85402 115.4529 CHANDRA PRABHA

486122 MAMTA VERMA HARIKISHAN VERMA FEMALE SC85403 115.4529  DIV    GHISI DEVI

453435 SHIVA DAN UDAI DAN MALE OBC85404 115.4529 VANOJ KANWAR

280925 PUSHPA DEVI BHANA RAM FEMALE OBC85405 115.4529 GUDDI DEVI

310845 SHARDA PURAN PRAKASH FEMALE SC85406 115.4529 MAYA DEVI

463291 ASHISH PARIHAR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC85407 115.4529 VEENA DEVI

209816 CHANDRA PRAKASH DABHI CHANDAN MAL DABHI MALE SC85408 115.4529 KANCHAN DEVI

467962 DHANA RAM NAGA RAM MALE OBC85409 115.4529 MEERON DEVI

195027 RAJESH KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC85410 115.4529 MANDO

473467 PINTU LAL MEENA KARU RAM MEENA MALE ST85411 115.4529 ALO DEVI

161195 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS85412 115.4529 LDCPUGANTI DEVI

127950 SANJAY TARACHAND BANJARA MALE SC85413 115.4529 GEETA DEVI

615676 SANTOSH GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL SIRADHANA FEMALE MBC85414 115.4529 BADALI DEVI

466245 SARVAN SHARMA KHINVRAJ SHARMA MALE EWS85415 115.4529 PREM DEVI

371729 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC85416 115.4529 MANNI DEVI

485410 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT NARSI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85417 115.4529 SANTOSH DEVI

321653 AKARAM ALI LAKHARI MOH. IMAMUDDIN LAKHARI MALE OBC85418 115.4529 AMINA BANO

257247 AMIT KUMAR GURJAR BASANTI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC85419 115.4529 RAJANTI DEVI

557741 KAILASH NAGAR LADU LAL NAGAR MALE OBC85420 115.4529 RATNI DEVI

311377 KAMAL JAGDEESH MALE OBC85421 115.4529 SAROJ
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328152 VIKRAM GURJAR SITA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC85422 115.4529 PHOOLI DEVI

131668 REKHA BAIRWA KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC85423 115.4529 PUSHPA DEVI

229456 KULWANT SINGH RATHORE KESAR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN85424 115.4529 SAJJAN KANWAR

241363 BALRAM PRAJAPAT SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85425 115.4529 GOPALI BAI

263853 ANOKH MEENA SITA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST85426 115.4529 SONI DEVI

332450 NITESH KUMAR MEENA HANUMAN SAHAI MEENA MALE ST85427 115.4529 MISHRI DEVI MEENA

220500 SANJU GOYAL JAGGARAM GOYAL FEMALE SC85428 115.4529 GAYARSI DEVI

202590 MAYANK LAWANIYA RAMESHWAR LAWANIYA MALE EWS85429 115.4529 MANJU LATA SHARMA

268065 DHRUV SINGH RAMCHARAN MALE MBC85430 115.4529 BHOORO DEVI

294126 RADHESHYAM MOHAN LAL MALE SC85431 115.4529 RAMA DEVI

364655 SHIVRAM MEENA RAM NATH MEENA MALE ST85432 115.4529 RAMOTI MEENA

422962 MANISHA SWAMI RAMKUMAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC85433 115.4529 KAMALI DEVI

250549 RADHESHYAM PANWAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC85434 115.4529 BULKI DEVI

161793 MANISHA JAIN VIMAL JAIN FEMALE EWS85435 115.4529 MADHU JAIN

162605 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA RAJU URAF RAKESH VERMA MALE SC85436 115.4529 SHEELA DEVI

441530 CHANDRAPAL SINH PARAS SINH MALE EWS85437 115.4529 PYARI DEVI

392365 ADITYA MEENA HARI KESH MEENA MALE ST85438 115.4529 OMVATI MEENA

247212 KIRAN TIWARI BHAWANI SHANKAR TIWARI FEMALE GEN85439 115.4529 GAYATRI DEVI

516430 KUMKUM KANWAR RAJENDRA SANKHLA FEMALE OBC85440 115.4529 KAMOD KANWAR

211417 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA JAI SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST85441 115.4529 SAROJANA DEVI

321282 VIKAS JANGID MAHAVEER PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC85442 115.4529 MANJU DEVI

160905 GAUTAM SHIV CHARAN MALE OBC85443 115.4529 SANTRA DEVI

164797 YOGENDRA BAIRWA JANG BAHADUR BAIRWA MALE SC85444 115.4529 MEERA DEVI

217625 SONIYA SEN KAILASH CHANDRA SEN FEMALE OBC85445 115.4529 MAMTA DEVI

593702 SANTOSH LATTA LAXAMAN LAL FEMALE ST85446 115.4529 YESGANGA DEVI

572204 YASH SEVAK JITENDRA SEVAK MALE GEN85447 115.4529 YESANITA SEVAK

379309 ASHA MEENA HARI NARAYAN MEENA FEMALE ST85448 115.4529 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

152983 AJAY KUMAR DEEPCHAND JATAV MALE SC85449 115.4529 KAMLESH DEVI

492578 PRIYANKA SATYANARAYAN FEMALE SC85450 115.4529 KISHKINDHA

550336 DEVARAM VIRARAM MALE MBC85451 115.4529 YESSADI DEVI

541079 KIRAN KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS85452 115.4529 INDU KANWAR

548289 JYOTI RAJKUMAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC85453 115.4529 PUSHPA DEVI

132447 BAJRANG LAL TAKHAR BANWARI LAL TAKHAR MALE OBC85454 115.4529 PATASI DEVI

156389 RACHANA SAINI RATTI RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC85455 115.4529 SUSHILA DEVI

410062 NIRMA KUMARI BUDHARAM FEMALE OBC85456 115.4529 SARSWATI DEVI

193563 Seetaram GANGARAM MALE MBC85457 115.4529 RAM SAKHI

375662 ROSHAN SHARMA RAMKLYAN SHARMA MALE EWS85458 115.4529 GEETA DEVI

232159 MAMTA BIRBAL NATH FEMALE OBC85459 115.4529 LADU DEVI

460257 NARESH PATEL BABU LAL MALE OBC85460 115.4529 PANI DEVI

530234 ANKITA MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST85461 115.4529 SITA DEVI

184901 ANIL MEENA RAMKALYAN MEENA MALE ST85462 115.4529 RUKMANI MEENA

256552 DEEPAK JANGID SATYANARAYAN JANGID MALE OBC85463 115.4529 RADHA DEVI

147788 GAJENDRA KUMAR ATAL BIHARI LAL ATAL MALE SC85464 115.4529 SAROJ DEVI

122241 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY GOPI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85465 115.4348 EXMMAGANI DEVI

600487 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MANJI MEENA MALE ST85466 115.4348 YESHAKRI DEVI

425289 DHARMESH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC85467 115.4348 SANTOSH

398540 RAJENDRA KUMAR BUNKAR BHAIRU RAM BUNKAR MALE SC85468 115.4348 SUSHILA DEVI BUNKAR

280367 DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC85469 115.4348 SHARDA DEVI

613580 SUBHASH CHAND MEENA SUMARTA RAM MEENA MALE ST85470 115.4348 PUSPA DEVI

594733 LOKESH PALIWAL RAM CHANDRA PALIWAL MALE EWS85471 115.4348 MITHU BAI

449255 DHAMENDRA MEGHWAL TEJA RAM MALE SC85472 115.4348 BHANVARI DEVI

205699 AJEET SINGH RAMCHARAN LAL MALE MBC85473 115.4348 MEENA DEVI

431539 LALITA SUTHAR NARAYAN RAM FEMALE OBC85474 115.4348 MEETU DEVI

441040 CHHAGNA RAM AMRA RAM MALE SC85475 115.4348 LAXMI DEVI

441883 ANKUSH KUMAR ARJUN DAS MALE OBC85476 115.4348 PARVATI DEVI

263087 BABALU SAINI RAMKHILARI SAINI MALE OBC85477 115.4348 CHAMELI DEVI

478065 SATYENDRA SINGH RAMAVATAR SINGH MALE OBC85478 115.4348 SUNITA DEVI

195562 SEETA RAM MUNSHI RAM MALE ST85479 115.4348 PREMWATI

362085 MANISH GAIRWAL LAXMI NARAYAN GAIRWAL MALE EWS85480 115.4348 INDRA DEVI

461730 ASHOK GEHLOT JAGDISH GEHLOT MALE OBC85481 115.4348 SITA DEVI
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322581 SWATI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN85482 115.4348 MADHU SHARMA

535989 KAVI SINGH SENGAR DEVESH SINGH SENGAR MALE GEN85483 115.4348 SHASHI SENGAR

123854 YASHPAL KEER RAMKUNWAR KEER MALE OBC85484 115.4348 DURGA DEVI

575020 CHIRAG KOTHARI RAMESH KOTHARI MALE EWS85485 115.4348 YESMANJULA KOTHARI

152394 JITENDRA KUMAR LAKHMI CHAND MALE OBC85486 115.4348 ROSHNI

152031 MAMTA KUMHAR KANHAIYA LAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC85487 115.4348 CHANTA DEVI

326715 AAKAASH VERMA PAWAN KUMAR VERMA MALE SC85488 115.4348 ANJALI DEVI

430159 MAMTA KUMARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC85489 115.4348 SUMITRA DEVI

607817 MOOLA RAM HAPU RAM MALE OBC85490 115.4348 MUNNI DEVI

421372 RAMAWATAR SAINI BALU RAM SAINI MALE OBC85491 115.4348 BALI DEVI

421290 PRADEEP KUMAR VIJENDRA SINGH MALE OBC85492 115.4348 KAUSHALYA DEVI

623411 ANKITA CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC85493 115.4348 RUKMA DEVI

284323 PREM KUMAR RAJU RAM MALE SC85494 115.4348 PARMESHWARI DEVI

467427 BHAWANI SINGH UMMED SINGH MALE OBC85495 115.4348 RAMU KANWAR

612176 RAKESH KUMAR ARYA MUKESH ARYA MALE SC85496 115.4348 KAMLESH DEVI

287075 GEETU BHAGIRATH FEMALE SC85497 115.4348 RESHMA

505430 BHARAT MULA RAM MALE OBC85498 115.4348 SHANTI DEVI

325242 SANDEEP MAAN SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC85499 115.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

465606 MAHENDRA SINGH BUDH SINGH MALE EWS85500 115.4348 KHETU KANWAR

415420 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHOD HIMMAT SINGH RATHOD MALE EWS85501 115.4348 BAL KANWAR

414059 YOGENDAR NAGAR HARI BALLABH NAGAR MALE OBC85502 115.4348 CHANDRA KALA

417947 SARITA NAGAR JAIRAM NAGAR FEMALE OBC85503 115.4348 KALAWATI BAI

447508 LEELA RAM MESA RAM MALE SC85504 115.4348 GEETA DEVI

166453 HIMANSHI YADAV ASHOK YADAV FEMALE OBC85505 115.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

294996 ANGREJ RAM MEHAR CHAND MALE SC85506 115.4348 VIMLA DEVI

537888 ARPITA JAIN MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN FEMALE EWS85507 115.4348 RAJESH JAIN

463525 REKHA RAM MEGHAWAL DHANNA RAM MALE SC85508 115.4348 PAWANI DEVI

503187 SURY PRAKASH RAWAT MADAN SINGH MALE OBC85509 115.4348 KAMLA

430694 KAVITA UJJWAL ASUDAN FEMALE OBC85510 115.4348 SANTOSH KANWAR

508334 SUMAN TANWAR RAM NARAYAN FEMALE SC85511 115.4348 SOHANI DEVI

167276 PINTU KUMAR MEENA RAM BHAROSI MEENA MALE ST85512 115.4348 MUTHARI DEVI

261317 KALPANA MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST85513 115.4348 ASARPHI DEVI

491162 AASTHA MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FEMALE ST85514 115.4348 REKHA MEENA

345370 SUMAN KUMAWAT CHUNNILAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC85515 115.4348 JYANKI DEVI

331461 NAVNIDHI SINGH DAGUR SURJEET SINGH DAGUR FEMALE OBC85516 115.4348 MACHALA DEVI

159361 DEVRAM GURJAR RAMVEER GURJAR MALE MBC85517 115.4348 HANSA GURJAR

457604 BHARAT JAKHAR SHOBHARAM MALE OBC85518 115.4348 SANTOSH DEVI

307023 MAMTA RANI PALA RAM FEMALE GEN85519 115.4348 CHANDERKALA

253280 SUKHRAM CHAHAR NARANARAM CHAHAR MALE OBC85520 115.4348 LDCPRUKMA DEVI

304310 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH MALE SC85521 115.4348 TEJ KAUR

554127 ANUBHA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST85522 115.4348 SHIMLA DEVI

350952 MANISH KUMAR KOLI SHRILAL KOLI MALE SC85523 115.4348 SHEELA DEVI

188077 LALIT KUMAR SAHARAN DEVA RAM MALE OBC85524 115.4348 GERA CHOUDHARY

494862 RAVI MEENA GHAN SHYAM MEENA MALE ST85525 115.4348 SAVITRI BAI

252706 MANISHA GHOTIYA BIRBALRAM GHOTIYA FEMALE OBC85526 115.4348 BIMLA GHOTIYA

341224 ROHITASHAV SAINI GOPAL SAINI MALE OBC85527 115.4348 LALI DEVI

380640 PINKI NASEER SURAJ MAL NASEER FEMALE OBC85528 115.4348 VIMLA

145681 BALRAM GURJAR BHANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC85529 115.4348 SITA DEVI

509023 MAMTA CHOTIYA HEMA RAM FEMALE OBC85530 115.4348 PARMAI DEVI

300105 RENU INDRAJ FEMALE OBC85531 115.4348 KAMLA

291358 SUDEKSHANA GODARA CHANDER BHAN FEMALE OBC85532 115.4348 RUKMA DEVI

324298 MOHIT CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85533 115.4348 SUMITRA CHOUDHARY

367210 CHELSI KANWAR BAHADUR SINGH BANKAWAT FEMALE EWS85534 115.4348 SUSHIL KANWAR

617314 JITENDRA DARA MANGA RAM DARA MALE OBC85535 115.4348 JASSU DEVI

183929 GAYATRI MEHTA RAMESHWAR MEHTA FEMALE OBC85536 115.4348 RAMNATHI

548812 MANISHA HARPHOOL SINGH FEMALE OBC85537 115.4348 SUSHILA

438725 KISHANA RAM KHEMA RAM MALE OBC85538 115.4348 LASI DEVI

626565 VIVEK BAHAJ BHAGENDRA SINGH MALE OBC85539 115.4348 GUDDI DEVI

213186 LEELA PURBIYA NARAYAN LAL PURBIYA FEMALE OBC85540 115.4348 SAMPAT DEVI

440607 RAMESHVAR RAM NARESH MALE OBC85541 115.4348 KELEE
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552078 JAY KRISHNA GOPALIYA VIMAL KISHOR MALE OBC85542 115.4348 YESRANJANA DEVI

421221 SUMER SINGH GURJAR MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC85543 115.4348 LADA DEVI

623503 ANJU GOSWAMI RICHHPAL GIRI FEMALE OBC85544 115.4348 SARASWATI

385820 TANIYA KAILASH CHAND BAROLIA FEMALE SC85545 115.4348 SUGNA DEVI

540764 JYOTI JOYA RAJESH JOYA FEMALE SC85546 115.4348 SUNITA DEVI

263371 SOUMYA SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN85547 115.4348 REKHA SHARMA

448201 AJIT SINGH MADHO SINGH MALE OBC85548 115.4167 SATU DEVI

340723 SANKET SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS85549 115.4167 SITA DEVI

267492 RAMU SHIVAHARE SHALIGRAM MALE OBC85550 115.4167 MALTI DEVI

136500 KAMLESH LUNIYA GOWARDHAN MALE SC85551 115.4167 SHANTI DEVI

340527 AJAY SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC85552 115.4167 CHHOTA DEVI

620575 MANISH KUMAR PRAHLAD RAM MALE SC85553 115.4167 KANI DEVI

442884 FARSA RAM BHAKARA RAM MALE OBC85554 115.4167 JHAMKU DEVI

197788 OM PRAKASH DHANI RAM MALE MBC85555 115.4167 KIRAN DEVI

302990 MUKESH MATORIA BALRAM MATORIA MALE OBC85556 115.4167 SHEOPATI DEVI

420110 DINESH KUMAR SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI MALE OBC85557 115.4167 SHANTI DEVI

551922 JANAK SINGH CHOUHAN GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS85558 115.4167 RUKMANI KANWAR

251282 IMARTI SARAN SHISHPAL SARAN FEMALE OBC85559 115.4167 KAMLA

329852 VISHAL KAKKAD POORAN MAL KAKKAD MALE SC85560 115.4167 VIMLA DEVI

318678 RAM GOPAL MEENA BRIJ MOHAN MEENA MALE ST85561 115.4167 INDRA MEENA

494302 MUKESH SHARMA SHIVSHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS85562 115.4167 ASHA SHARMA

134314 DEEPAK KUMAR MUNDOTIYA PURAN MAL MALE SC85563 115.4167 SUSHILA DEVI

420161 MEENA MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE SC85564 115.4167 KESHAR DEVI

531521 ANESHI MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST85565 115.4167  DIVSHUSHILA DEVI

268321 KAMLESH MEENA LAKHAN SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST85566 115.4167 RAMESH BAI

626086 HARDEV SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE SC85567 115.4167 LACHCHHO DEVI

529419 KALPNA KUMAWAT NARESH CHANDRA KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC85568 115.4167 URMILA DEVI

534205 MANISHA NIRWAN JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE EWS85569 115.4167 KAUSHALYA DEVI

136275 ROHIT KUMAR LEKHARA BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE SC85570 115.4167 RUKMA DEVI

329073 SUBHASH KHATIK LEELA RAM KHATIK MALE SC85571 115.4167 SHRAVANI DEVI

420776 NARESH KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC85572 115.4167 HARBAI DEVI

494790 Bhanu Pratap Singh Rajawat BRAJ RAJ SINGH RAJWAT MALE EWS85573 115.4167 DHAN KANWAR

284092 SANJAY KUMAR VARMA JAGDISH PRASAD VARMA MALE OBC85574 115.4167 KRISHANA DEVI

243601 KAMLESH GADRI DEVI LAL  GADRI MALE MBC85575 115.4167 NANI BAI

325449 SIKANDER KHAN LAL MOHAMMAD KHAN MALE OBC85576 115.4167 GEETA DEVI

510357 RAKESH GEHLOT MEHRAM GEHLOT MALE OBC85577 115.4167 LDCPBHANWARI DEVI

601413 BASANT KUMAR CHUNNILAL MEENA MALE ST85578 115.4167 LILA DEVI

391579 TILAK KUMAR KUMAWAT BHAGIRATH MAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC85579 115.4167 BHANWARI DEVI

341259 BHAGYA SHREE PANWAR RAM SINGH PANWAR FEMALE OBC85580 115.4167 INDRA PANWAR

600084 RAHUL NAI MANGILAL NAI MALE OBC85581 115.4167 YESKANTA DEVI

405940 DEVENDRA SINGH MAHA SINGH MALE EWS85582 115.4167 DHEL KANWAR

137489 NIRANJAN SINGH CHOUHAN BHAGAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC85583 115.4167 RADHA DEVI

123695 VAIBHAV KACHHAWA AJAY KUMAR KACHHAWA MALE OBC85584 115.4167 ASHA KACHHAWA

370131 KOMAL KANWAR MOHAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS85585 115.4167 MANOHAR KANWAR

443466 DINESH BISHNOI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC85586 115.4167 SHANTI DEVI

154401 GOURAV SHARMA SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS85587 115.4167 SHEELA DEVI

628156 HEMLATA BUDDHA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC85588 115.4167 USHA

488259 NARENDRA KUMAR GOCHAR RAM KISHAN GOCHAR MALE MBC85589 115.4167 PRAKASH BAI

596572 VISHAL BARODIYA MADAN BARODIYA MALE OBC85590 115.4167 YESMANJU BARODIYA

529412 RAHUL CHANDEL SHANTI LAL CHANDEL MALE SC85591 115.4167 DAKHU BAI

304762 VIKRAM SINGH JAI KARAN MALE OBC85592 115.4167 SHAKUNTALA

446878 DINESH SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC85593 115.4167 MOHANI

412653 DURGESH KUMAR BADRI LAL MALE SC85594 115.4167 MANOHAR BAI

186604 GORDHAN RAM THAKARA RAM MALE OBC85595 115.4167 AASHI DEVI

572273 ARYAN SALVI TEJPAL SALVI MALE SC85596 115.4167 YESPREMLATA SALVI

352750 JYOTI SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC85597 115.4167 GUDDI DEVI SAINI

297899 KAMALDEEP DEVI RAM MALE OBC85598 115.4167 URMILA

495038 ABHISHEK KUMAR NAGAR LATUR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC85599 115.4167 RATANI DEVI NAGAR

267079 HINA MITTAL ANIL MITTAL FEMALE EWS85600 115.4167 MEENA DEVI

234998 RAKESH SAINI KAILASH SAINI MALE OBC85601 115.4167 RAJESH BAI
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511344 JYOTISHNA KANWAR GOVIND SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC85602 115.4167 CHHAGAN KANWAR

491057 SUNIL KUSHWAH LATUR LAL KUSHWAH MALE OBC85603 115.4167 SAMIYA BAI KUSHWAH

628064 DHARMVEER SINGH HARVEER SINGH MALE MBC85604 115.4167 KAMLESH

451726 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA RAJU RAM MALE EWS85605 115.4167 KAMLA DEVI

407873 RATAN KUMAR RAWATA RAM MALE OBC85606 115.4167 MANNU DEVI

273799 CHAYAN AKOT NANDLAL AKOT MALE GEN85607 115.4167 YESPUSHPA DEVI

541070 KRISHNA KUMAWAT NATHU LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC85608 115.4167 ASHA DEVI

309501 MANOJ KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR MALE SC85609 115.4167 PARVATI DEVI

285608 YOGESH KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR MALE OBC85610 115.4167 VIMALA

439422 SHANKRA RAM SUJARAM NAMA MALE SC85611 115.4167 EMIYON DEVI

519676 MINAKSHI SHARMA RAMSWROOP SHARMA FEMALE GEN85612 115.4167 YESHEMLATA SHARMA

491640 AVINASH NAGAR GIRIRAJ PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC85613 115.4167 SANJU NAGAR

134145 GAUTAM KASOTIYA SHARVAN KUMAR KASOTIYA MALE SC85614 115.4167 JAMANA DEVI

186375 REKHA CHOUDHARY VEERMA RAM FEMALE OBC85615 115.4167 SHANTI DEVI

559669 KAVITA CHOUDHARY SITARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC85616 115.4167 MOSAMI DEVI

533400 PRIYA MEENA KAMLESH MEENA FEMALE ST85617 115.4167 MAUSAMI DEVI

330585 RAHUL CHOUDHARY VIJEYNDER CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85618 115.4167 RATAN DEVI

489699 VISHAL GUPTA SHIV PRAKASH GUPTA MALE EWS85619 115.4167 GAYTRI GUPTA

383201 KAVITA CHOUDHARY HARINARAYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC85620 115.4167 SUMITRA DEVI

197384 OMVEER SHEESH RAM MALE OBC85621 115.4167 POORAN DEI

535295 DIPAK KUMAR MEENA LAXMI CHAND MEENA MALE ST85622 115.4167 SAWALI DEVI

350628 AMIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHARWAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85623 115.4167 GEETA DEVI

204845 ALKA KUMAREE HAKIM SINGH FEMALE OBC85624 115.4167 MUNESH DEVI

435859 POOJA JAWARI LAL FEMALE OBC85625 115.4167 NENI DEVI

428125 RAVINA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC85626 115.4167 SUMAN DEVI

222852 KIRAN KHATRI BHARAT KHATRI FEMALE EWS85627 115.4167 MEENA KUMARI

390040 AJAY SINGH MEENA SHRIRAM MALE ST85628 115.4167 KANCHAN BAI MEENA

510081 ANUSHKA SHARMA RAMAKISHAN FEMALE EWS85629 115.4167 NAINI DEVI

372961 SIYARAM PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85630 115.4167 MANGLI DEVI

224335 PARVEEN KUMAR RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC85631 115.4167 RESHMA DEVI

402589 SHER SINGH YADRAM MALE MBC85632 115.4167 SUNITA DEVI

458529 DHARMENDRA TAURAM MALE SC85633 115.4167 MOHANI DEVI

599281 ANKIT MEENA CHANDU LAL MEENA MALE ST85634 115.4167 YESMANJU DEVI

354028 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY  SHARMA MALE EWS85635 115.4167 INDRA DEVI

287598 POONAM RAMKUMAR FEMALE GEN85636 115.3986 SHEELA DEVI

421727 KRISHNA KUMARI BUDDH RAM FEMALE MBC85637 115.3986 CHHOTI DEVI

342232 REENA GIRI PARSU RAM GIRI FEMALE OBC85638 115.3986 KALAWATI DEVI

205250 SUNIL KUMAR RAJORA MAN SINGH MALE SC85639 115.3986 ROOP DEVI

126691 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA MAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST85640 115.3986 MISHRI DEVI

368480 BHOOR SINGH JATAV AMRIT LAL JATAV MALE SC85641 115.3986 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

190440 JITENDRA HEM SINGH MALE MBC85642 115.3986 BHOORI DEVI

518441 SAROJ KANWAR GANGA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS85643 115.3986 SAMDER KANWAR

151113 SHILPI RAJORIA JAGDISH PRASAD RAJORIA FEMALE SC85644 115.3986 NIRMALA RAJORIA

420598 SHEESH RAM KASANA BISHAN SINGH MALE MBC85645 115.3986 SUKHI DEVI

350073 SAMAKSH SHARMA BUDDHI PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN85646 115.3986 BEENA SHARMA

372898 RISHIKESH MEENA SHREEMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST85647 115.3986 BHAGWATI DEVI

516494 RAHUL NOGIYA GORDHAN LAL MALE SC85648 115.3986 SANTOSH

514437 CHETAN PAL SINGH MADAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS85649 115.3986 BHANWAR KANWAR

354761 PARMANAND VERMA HEERA LAL VERMA MALE SC85650 115.3986 MEVA DEVI

490947 GIRIRAJ PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85651 115.3986 NATI BAI

532727 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST85652 115.3986 DHOLI DEVI

285080 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDU RAM MALE OBC85653 115.3986 KAMLESH DEVI

623354 JYOTI YOGI CHHAJU LAL YOGI FEMALE OBC85654 115.3986 SHANTI DEVI

533129 RAMRAJ MEENA SHYOKARAN MEENA MALE ST85655 115.3986 PANA DEVI

402881 KAMNA KHAROL RAM NARAYAN KHAROL FEMALE OBC85656 115.3986 KAMLESH DEVI

561239 ASHEESH MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST85657 115.3986 MOHARY DEVI

181105 AYUSH NAGAR TEJ KARAN NAGAR MALE OBC85658 115.3986 RUKAMANI

297185 RAJNI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC85659 115.3986 ANGURI DEVI

122607 RAJESH KUMAR CHANDELIA MOHAR SINGH CHANDELIYA MALE OBC85660 115.3986 GEETA DEVI

501630 KRITAM CHAND SEN CHANDRA MOHAN SEN MALE OBC85661 115.3986 NIRMALA BAI
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436502 MADAN KUMAR BHINCHER GORDHAN RAM BHINCHER MALE OBC85662 115.3986 INDRA DEVI

184580 MANITA SHREE RAM FEMALE OBC85663 115.3986 KAMLA DEVI

456781 BHARAT BENIWAL RUKHAMANA RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC85664 115.3986 NOJI DEVI

512376 HAJI MOHAMMAD CHAND MOHAMMAD MALE OBC85665 115.3986 SHAHIDA BANU

214990 PAWAN DHAKER GOPAL LAL DHAKER MALE OBC85666 115.3986 HAGAMI DEVI DHAKER

563660 VANDANA VARMA RAM NIWAS VERMA FEMALE SC85667 115.3986 NORATI DEVI

217799 RAJMAL SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS85668 115.3986 MANJU DEVI

190901 SHYAMVEER SINGH NIRBHAY SINGH MALE MBC85669 115.3986 SUGAR BAI

498749 RAJ KUMAR GURJAR HERPAL GURJAR MALE MBC85670 115.3986 KAMALA BAI

559256 BHAG CHAND GURJAR ROOPNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC85671 115.3986 LAD DEVI

371889 NIDHIYA SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS85672 115.3986 LALI DEVI

164267 KHUSHBOO YADAV SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC85673 115.3986 SAROJ YADAV

222673 RAJ KUMAR KUMAWAT JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC85674 115.3986 PANA DEVI

552809 PRIYANKA GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC85675 115.3986 SURJA DEVI

173807 KANIKA SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN85676 115.3986 YESNIRANJANA SHARMA

511358 SUMAN GENA GANGA SINGH FEMALE OBC85677 115.3986 BHANWARI DEVI

290820 MANGAT SINGH KALWANT SINGH MALE OBC85678 115.3986 AMARJEET KAUR

124376 RAVI KUMAR MEHRA MUNINDRA MEHRA MALE SC85679 115.3986 PREM DEVI

542067 RONAK SHARMA ROOP CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS85680 115.3986 RUKMANI DEVI

306364 RITU GAUR MANGAL DUTT FEMALE EWS85681 115.3986 BHAGWATI

573452 OM PURI GOSWAMI SHANKER PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC85682 115.3986 ANCHAI DEVI

500333 KULDEEP NAGAR ROOPNARAYAN NAGAR MALE OBC85683 115.3986 RAMMURTI BAI

202724 MANALI CHANSHORIA SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS85684 115.3986 MINAKSHI SHARMA

224135 SUSHIL VISHNOI JAGDISH VISHNOI MALE OBC85685 115.3986 BABU DEVI

219791 BAJRANG LAL CHUNA RAM MALE OBC85686 115.3986 BEBAL DEVI

133887 ASHOK SAINI PANCHU RAM MALE OBC85687 115.3986 VIMLA DEVI

624230 RINKI FOUJDAR BACHCHU SINGH FEMALE OBC85688 115.3986 VIJAY DEVI

535418 KASHISH BANSAL ,RAJENDRA PRASAD BANSAL FEMALE EWS85689 115.3986 SAVITRI DEVI

286620 INDRAJ SWAMI SITARAM SWAMI MALE OBC85690 115.3986 SAVITRI DEVI

193561 MUKHRAM BRIJENDRA SINGH MALE MBC85691 115.3986 FOOLAN DEVI

530264 VANDANA GUPTA BABU LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS85692 115.3986 GUDDI DEVI

488940 DEEPTI VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA FEMALE SC85693 115.3986 MANJU VERMA

443232 HIRALAL BHOORA RAM MALE EWS85694 115.3986 SONI DEVI

394982 JAYESH KUMAR JATOLIA SURESH KUMAR JATOLIA MALE SC85695 115.3986 MANISHA DEVI

294811 PRIYANKA BRIJ LAL FEMALE SC85696 115.3986 SAROJ DEVI

182745 HARI OM GOCHAR BADRI LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC85697 115.3986 GHEESI BAI

485017 NARESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI KAMLESH KUMHAR MALE OBC85698 115.3986 MANA DEVI

183389 SHIVANI MEHTA DEVI SINGH MEHTA FEMALE OBC85699 115.3986 HARBO BAI

484777 BHAWANI SHANKAR TANWAR BALCHAND TANWAR MALE OBC85700 115.3986 GEETA BAI

500072 BRIJESH MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA MALE ST85701 115.3986 TASVIR BAI

562997 DHARM RAJ BAIRWA SUVA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC85702 115.3986 SHRAVANI DEVI BAIRWA

474469 PIYUSH KUMAR RANA GAJANAND RANA MALE OBC85703 115.3986 GITA DEVI

469053 RAHUL SINGH ISHWAR SINGH MALE EWS85704 115.3986 SAROJ KANWAR

299154 NEERAJ SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE OBC85705 115.3986 KRISHANA

508692 RAVINDRA BALDEV RAM MALE OBC85706 115.3986 SHARDA DEVI

553228 ASHARAM GURJAR BHOJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC85707 115.3986 LALI DEVI

369824 NEERAJ KUMAR RAIGAR SAYAR RAIGAR MALE SC85708 115.3986 SUNITA DEVI

257447 RIYA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN85709 115.3986 SHEELA SHARMA

329554 MONU JAT MUKESH JAT MALE OBC85710 115.3986 PAPITA DEVI

506135 KULDEEP UGARA RAM MALE OBC85711 115.3986 KAMLA DEVI

551526 BHAVESH DEVASI MOTA RAM DEVASI MALE MBC85712 115.3986 HUA DEVI

602544 NEETA KUMARI PATEL DALI CHAND PATEL FEMALE OBC85713 115.3986 YESBHURI BAI

195308 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC85714 115.3986 UMLESH CHOUDHARY

607085 PRIYA PRAJAPAT SUKHDEV FEMALE OBC85715 115.3986 RUKMA DEVI

592724 GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT ONKAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85716 115.3804 NAKSHATRI BAI

443035 DINESH GEHLOT NARAYAN SINGH GEHLOT MALE OBC85717 115.3804 SNEH LATA

438511 THANA RAM NARASI RAM MALE SC85718 115.3804 SHANTA DEVI

160867 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV RAM BHAROSH YADAV MALE OBC85719 115.3804 SHYAMVATI DEVI

368356 RAKESH KUMAR SUWANSIYA RAM SWAROOP RAIGER MALE SC85720 115.3804 NATHI DEVI

136865 HEMANT KUMARI BUNKAR MOHAN LAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC85721 115.3804 SONI DEVI
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123823 MOHAN LAL BADWAR SHRI RAM BADWAR MALE SC85722 115.3804 SANTOSH BADWAR

158915 VIMAL KUMAR BALRAM MALE MBC85723 115.3804 HARGYANI

308416 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGIRATH TAWANIYA MALE EWS85724 115.3804 GEETA DEVI

296798 REWANT NATH GOPI NATH MALE OBC85725 115.3804 EMA DEVI

217111 SHANKAR LAL JAT HEMRAJ JAT MALE OBC85726 115.3804 SAYRI DEVI JAT

285546 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC85727 115.3804 MEERA DEVI

150862 KUSHAL MANGI LAL MALE OBC85728 115.3804 KAMLA DEVI

370193 VIKASH MANJU MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC85729 115.3804 GEETA DEVI

220819 KARTIK AGARWAL JETH MAL AGARWAL MALE EWS85730 115.3804 SUNITA DEVI AGARWAL

203959 KIRAN CHANCHAL LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE OBC85731 115.3804 SUMAN DEVI

324764 SURENDRA YADAV BHAG CHAND YADAV MALE OBC85732 115.3804 MALI DEVI

548857 SEEMA MEENA NAHAR SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST85733 115.3804 CHHOTI DEVI

421181 AMBIKA RAMAWATAR FEMALE OBC85734 115.3804 JAGESHVARI DEVI

418779 ANITA KUMARI SHUBHKARAN FEMALE OBC85735 115.3804 SUBHITA DEVI

308723 SARITA AKSHAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC85736 115.3804 SAVITRI DEVI

542675 PINKY GEELA DHURA RAM FEMALE OBC85737 115.3804 MANOHARI DEVI

367976 RAJENDRA MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST85738 115.3804 REKHA MEENA

167513 YOGESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR MALE OBC85739 115.3804 SUMAN DEVI

197112 PRASHANT KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE EWS85740 115.3804 ASHA DEVI

351796 HEERA LAL JAT HARDEV JAT MALE OBC85741 115.3804 BIDAMI DEVI

136557 KAILASH SAINI RAMDAYAL SAINI MALE OBC85742 115.3804 SUSHILA DEVI

452648 NARNA RAM KHEENYA RAM MALE OBC85743 115.3804 GANGA DEVI

405028 OM PRAKASH MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST85744 115.3804 KAMLA MEENA

290307 KAVITA RAYBAHADUR FEMALE OBC85745 115.3804 MAYA DEVI

595093 NIKHIL CHOUBISA BHAGWATI LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN85746 115.3804 YESHEMLATA DEVI

477947 NITISH KUMAR GULAB CHAND MALE SC85747 115.3804 SUSHILA BAI

539886 ANITA GHATAWAL BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI FEMALE OBC85748 115.3804 SANTOSH DEVI

568385 JASPAL SINGH DEVRA NIRBHAY SINGH MALE GEN85749 115.3804 YESMEENA KUNWAR

341351 JAIDEEP SHARMA NAROTTAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS85750 115.3804 SARITA DEVI

527059 HEMANT TELI PREM CHANDRA TELI MALE OBC85751 115.3804 KAMALA DEVI

227394 SHYAM SUNDAR BISHNOI MAHIRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC85752 115.3804 SHANTI DEVI

303415 VIKASH KUMAR RAN SINGH MALE SC85753 115.3804 SITA DEVI

231634 DIGVIJAY SINGH SODHA SAWAI SINGH SODHA MALE GEN85754 115.3804 SPSHUBHA KANWAR

222886 DHARMITA RAJPUROHIT RAVI SHANKAR RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN85755 115.3804 PUSHPA RAJPUROHIT

562147 ANIL HARIJAN GHASI LAL HARIJAN MALE SC85756 115.3804 KANCHAN DEVI

299485 HARVINDER SINGH NAKSHATRA SINGH MALE SC85757 115.3804 GURMEET KAUR

166547 SANJAY KUMAR SITA RAM SWAMI MALE OBC85758 115.3804 LILA DEVI

139405 VISHNU SWAMI MOTI LAL SWAMI MALE OBC85759 115.3804 PARVATI DEVI

306895 YOGESH MOTI LAL MALE OBC85760 115.3804 SUNITA

367980 SEEMA MEENA DHAN KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST85761 115.3804 MAMTA DEVI

626308 CHIRAG KHANDELWAL RAJU GUPTA MALE EWS85762 115.3804 TARA KUMARI

267247 BHAVANA MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL FEMALE ST85763 115.3804 KIRAN DEVI

497439 KUNAL SUMAN LOKESH SUMAN MALE OBC85764 115.3804 KANTA SUMAN

490146 HITESH KUMAR NAGAR BHAGWAN LAL MALE OBC85765 115.3804 LALTA BAI

598206 DIKSHA SHAKTAWAT NARAYAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE GEN85766 115.3804 YESPHOOL KUNWAR

522270 BHARAT MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST85767 115.3804 YESLILA BAI

255564 PANKAJ SIDDH SUKH NATH SIDH FEMALE OBC85768 115.3804 CHUNNI DEVI

158982 SANTOSH MEENA HARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST85769 115.3804 MAYA DEVI

147258 VIRENDRA LUNA ONKAR LAL LUNA MALE SC85770 115.3804 KANCHAN LUNHA

448704 UTTAM KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE OBC85771 115.3804 ANASI DEVI

358592 AASTHA PANWAR RAM GOPAL PANWAR FEMALE SC85772 115.3804 ARCHANA PANWAR

203855 DEEPAK SUNDER SINGH MALE OBC85773 115.3804 SUMAN DEVI

188671 PARMESHWARI NEHARU LAL FEMALE OBC85774 115.3804 VIMLA DEVI

520177 RUPESH LABANA RAJMAL LABANA MALE MBC85775 115.3804 YESAAKU DEVI

409210 MAHIPAL SINGH GANGA SINGH MALE EWS85776 115.3804 KAMAL KANWAR

200993 SONVEER RAMVEER SINGH MALE OBC85777 115.3804 KASHMEERA

490453 RAVI PRAJAPAT RAMNIWAS PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85778 115.3804 LALI DEVI

261745 SHIVANI RAJPOOT BACCHU SINGH RAJPOOT FEMALE EWS85779 115.3804 BABLI KANWAR

140311 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY DEVI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85780 115.3804 RADHA DEVI

178965 MEGH RAJ BAIRWA KAJODE LAL BAIRWA MALE SC85781 115.3623 KAMLA BAI
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410246 KIRAN KUNWAR TULSI SINGH FEMALE EWS85782 115.3623 CHANDRAWATTI

125223 RAKESH KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE OBC85783 115.3623 EXMMOONGI DEVI

288734 SUNITA DEVI SHRIRAM FEMALE OBC85784 115.3623 VIDHAY DEVI

155997 BABLI RAM SAINI GOPAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC85785 115.3623 SUSHILA DEVI

353689 RAVI KUMAR NARNOLI CHHAJU RAM NARNOLI MALE SC85786 115.3623 DHARMA DEVI

427730 ALKA CHOUDHARY SHREECHAND FEMALE OBC85787 115.3623 OMPATI

200017 HEMANT KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE SC85788 115.3623 SANTRA DEVI

459961 KAMLESH MANJU RAJU RAM MALE OBC85789 115.3623 SHANTI DEVI

170461 LALITA BAI MEENA GHASHI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST85790 115.3623 ANGURI DEVI

566238 BINESH HADA DURGA SINGH HADA FEMALE EWS85791 115.3623 LAD KANWAR

427547 ASHA GURJAR SAWAI SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC85792 115.3623 VIDHYA DEVI

536533 HARIMOHAN KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASHAD MEENA MALE ST85793 115.3623 KAMLA MEENA

480308 KAMLESH KUMAR TRILOK CHAND MALE OBC85794 115.3623 SHANTI BAI

584110 PRIYA KUMARI JANGID PRAKASH CHANDRA JANGID FEMALE OBC85795 115.3623 KAVERI DEVI

378611 SHRIMAN MEENA KALUAARAM MEENA MALE ST85796 115.3623 LOTANTA DEVI

524559 UJJAVAL TRIVEDI SHESH KARAN TRIVEDI MALE GEN85797 115.3623 BHANWARI DEVI

249901 RAM NIWAS DHAN PAT SINGH MALE OBC85798 115.3623 SILOCHANA

530610 VIKAS KHATANA RAMKESH KHATANA MALE MBC85799 115.3623 VIRAMA DEVI

389349 BAL RAM PALSANIYA BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85800 115.3623 KAMLI DEVI

583808 JAYDEEP PATEL BHUPENDRA KUMAR PATEL MALE OBC85801 115.3623 YESPREMLATA PATEL

376095 TULSI RAM MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST85802 115.3623 ANOKHI DEVI

205923 DEVENDRA SHIV SINGH MALE OBC85803 115.3623 RAMBALA

535669 GOURI SHANKAR JANGID RAMESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC85804 115.3623 NARWADA DEVI

559433 MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA RAMESHWAR PARSAD MEENA MALE ST85805 115.3623 POKHARI DEVI MEENA

428508 AARTI MAHESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC85806 115.3623  DIVKAMLA DEVI

482650 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS85807 115.3623 PREM DEVI SHARMA

503582 BHINYARAM RAMNIWAS MALE OBC85808 115.3623 NENI DEVI

492140 NARESH BAIRWA HIRA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC85809 115.3623 DEV BAI

211790 MUKESH KUMAR BALAI RAMESHWAR LAL MALE SC85810 115.3623 DALI DEVI

492182 MAHENDRA KUMAR GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC85811 115.3623 KAUSHALYA DEVI

185010 NEMI CHAND SOMRAJ MALE EWS85812 115.3623 DEVI

509210 SAHDEV MEGHWAL SHYAM LAL MALE SC85813 115.3623 SHANTI

153608 GAURAV SINGHAL YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS85814 115.3623 MANJU SINGHAL

423365 KAMLESH KUMARI HANUMAN PRASAD FEMALE SC85815 115.3623 SUSHILA DEVI

624383 SAURABH KUMAR BHEEM SINGH MALE SC85816 115.3623 SHANTI DEVI

168637 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI CHUNNI LAL SAINI MALE OBC85817 115.3623 KAMPURI DEVI

187327 JYOTI BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC85818 115.3623 KAMALA

308777 VIRENDER KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR MALE OBC85819 115.3623 SILOCHANA

170539 POONAM SHARMA LAHARI RAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS85820 115.3623 MISHRO SHARMA

450509 ASHOK PABU RAM MALE OBC85821 115.3623 PARSI DEVI

282515 ANIL KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC85822 115.3623 MAYA DEVI

565593 RAJESH KUMAR KHAROL BADRI LAL KHAROL MALE OBC85823 115.3623 SITA DEVI

362799 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM RAJ MEENA MALE ST85824 115.3623 NARO DEVI

195538 SONU DESHWAL VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC85825 115.3623 MEENA KUMARI

286797 PRIYANKA PREM KUMAR FEMALE OBC85826 115.3623 SARLA DEVI

428078 PULKIT KANWAR SARJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS85827 115.3623 SANTOSH KANWAR

152974 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MALE MBC85828 115.3623 KESHARI DEVI

471465 MUKESH CHAND BANSHIWAL HEERA LAL BANSHIWAL MALE SC85829 115.3623 PARWATI DEVI

219684 NAVAL KISHOR LICHHAMAN RAM MALE SC85830 115.3623 MOHINI DEVI

629383 PRATIK SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS85831 115.3623 SUNITA SHARMA

508683 GOVIND CHOUDHARY PURKHA RAM MALE OBC85832 115.3623 KESAR DEVI

165001 REENA BAI MEENA PYARE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST85833 115.3623 UGANTI DEVI

446082 MUNIR MOHMMAD HUSAIN SHYA MALE OBC85834 115.3623 VAHIDA

442925 PESAL KALU KHAN MALE OBC85835 115.3623 BABY

387558 DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUDHARY BHAGVAN SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85836 115.3623 MANGALI DEVI

547517 MANISHA SAINI BABU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC85837 115.3623 BIMLA DEVI

458106 GANESH GAUR OMPRAKASH GAUR MALE EWS85838 115.3623 PINKI DEVI

235941 SONAXI VAISHNAV YOGENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC85839 115.3623 RANJANA VAISHNAV

394607 HANUMAN SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI MALE OBC85840 115.3623 SHANTI DEVI

273705 GAJENDRA TELI MAGAN LAL TELI MALE OBC85841 115.3623 YESBHAGWATI TELI

Page 1431

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

388025 NEHA DURIYA OM PRAKASH DURIYA FEMALE SC85842 115.3623 SAMPATI DEVI

197832 LAVAKUSH GURJAR SHEESHRAM MALE MBC85843 115.3623 ATTO

303731 DINESH KUMAR SHALENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC85844 115.3623 SUNEETA DEVI

217859 RAJESH KUMAR LOHAR MAGANIRAM LOHAR MALE OBC85845 115.3623 BASANTI DEVI

295614 YOGESH GODARA RAM KISHAN GODARA MALE OBC85846 115.3623 KANTA

544858 BHARTI CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL BURDAK FEMALE OBC85847 115.3623 SAJJNA DEVI

504625 MAMTA SAINI NAND LAL FEMALE OBC85848 115.3623 KISHNA DEVI

170831 KAYYUM KHAN ALI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC85849 115.3623 SAKINA

629160 SONU KUMAR KESARIYA MALE OBC85850 115.3623 OMBATI

585040 BHERU LAL KASOTA SHAMBHU LAL KASOTA MALE ST85851 115.3623 YESTHAWRI DEVI

204429 MANISH KUMAR NAVAL SINGH MALE SC85852 115.3623 LALITA

617329 SARITA DHETARWAL GOVIND RAM FEMALE OBC85853 115.3623 RAMESHWARI DEVI

484205 PRIYANKA SINGH BALWANT SINGH FEMALE GEN85854 115.3623 ASHA KAUR

473585 KOMAL MUDGAL ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN85855 115.3623 MANJU DEVI

558024 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD RAM JAT MALE OBC85856 115.3623 SANTRA DEVI

266514 DILKUSH SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC85857 115.3623 SUSHILA DEVI

192808 AMIT KUMAR POORAN SINGH MALE OBC85858 115.3623 INDRA

553934 RAJESH MERUTHA RAM KUNWAR MERUTHA MALE SC85859 115.3623 VIMLA DEVI

130882 SURESH CHOYAL HARI RAM MALE OBC85860 115.3623 MANGI DEVI

257305 ALKA SHARMA RADHA MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS85861 115.3623 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

548447 HANSA YADAV KISHOR YADAV FEMALE OBC85862 115.3623 BIMLA DEVI

400928 Vikash Puri Goswami Suresh Chandra Puri Goswami MALE OBC85863 115.3623 SEETA DEVI

372387 AAKASH VERMA RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA MALE SC85864 115.3623 VIMLA DEVI

354894 RAHUL VERMA RATAN LAL VERMA MALE SC85865 115.3623 KAUSHALYA DEVI

538995 MEGHA SAHU MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU FEMALE OBC85866 115.3623 INDRA SAHU

505247 HANUMAN BHADU RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC85867 115.3623 SUSHILA DEVI

268058 LAXMI KUMARI HEM SINGH FEMALE OBC85868 115.3623 RAJAN DEVI

230825 SUSHIL REGAR RAM CHANDRA REGAR MALE SC85869 115.3623 LALITA DEVI

250100 POONAM KANWAR VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE EWS85870 115.3623 MANDHU KANWAR

207109 ADITYA NARUKA BALBIR SINGH MALE EWS85871 115.3623 JATI DEVI

537230 UTTAM SINGH GURJAR BHAGAVAN SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC85872 115.3623 KAMLA DEVI

505971 JAI KISHAN JEETMAL GEHLOT MALE OBC85873 115.3623 URMILA DEVI

249863 MANISH SARAN GIRDHARI LAL SARAN MALE OBC85874 115.3623 VINOD DEVI

122732 MANISH GURJAR SANWAR LAL GURJAR MALE MBC85875 115.3623 MANNA DEVI

138727 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGAR RAMESHWAR LAL SINGAR MALE OBC85876 115.3623 CHAMPA DEVI

493062 MANISH SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA MALE EWS85877 115.3623 MAYA DEVI

450192 PARDEEP MANJU MOHAN RAM MALE OBC85878 115.3623 GERA

326070 VIKAS NITHARWAL RAMESHWAR JAT MALE OBC85879 115.3623 KAMALA DEVI

508903 MOTA RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC85880 115.3442 MOHANI DEVI

383558 MAHESH CHAND SAINI ROOP SINGH SAINI MALE OBC85881 115.3442 ASHARAPI DEVI

526218 SHANKAR LAL TELI DEV KRISHAN TELI MALE OBC85882 115.3442 JAMANA BAI

188675 TILA RAM HARADU ROOPA RAM HARADU MALE OBC85883 115.3442 BANU DEVI

571011 PREM BHUSHAN TRIVEDI SHANKAR LAL TRIVEDI MALE GEN85884 115.3442 YESRADHA DEVI TRIVEDI

237421 MANISHA KUMARI SAINI VIMAL KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC85885 115.3442 HANSA SAINI

332555 MAHENDRA SINGH KASANA GIRRAJ PRASAD KASANA MALE MBC85886 115.3442 LAXMI DEVI

347426 VINEET KUMAR SINGHAL GOPAL LAL GUPTA MALE EWS85887 115.3442 SUSHAMA DEVI

447791 SUBHASH CHANDRA SITA RAM MALE OBC85888 115.3442 GEETA

145924 PANKAJ KUMAR SANWAR MAL MALE OBC85889 115.3442 SHARDA DEVI

236528 SANDHYA MALAV PREMCHAND MALAV FEMALE OBC85890 115.3442 SUGANA MALAV

313778 SANWAR MAL MANDOLIA LAXMI NARAYAN MANDOLIA MALE OBC85891 115.3442 PHOOLI DEVI

224779 RAMESHVAR LAL BHAGAVANARAM MALE OBC85892 115.3442 NEMA DEVI

199094 SAHAV SINGH MUKAT SINGH MALE MBC85893 115.3442 GYARSI

342088 VIKAS RAMESHWAR MALE OBC85894 115.3442 BHAGWATI DEVI

624196 NEERAJ SINGH FAUJDAR YADRAM SINGH MALE OBC85895 115.3442 LAJJA DEVI

327111 RAM SHANKAR GAMBHIR SINGH MALE GEN85896 115.3442 BRIJESH

527755 NARESH CHANDRA KHATIK SOHAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC85897 115.3442 KANCHAN DEVI

630262 DIVYA JANGIR DILIP KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC85898 115.3442 SANTOSH DEVI

465440 OMKAR SINGH RAY SINGH MALE EWS85899 115.3442 RUKHAM KANWAR

387470 TABASSUM USMANI JUMME KHAN FEMALE OBC85900 115.3442 HAMIDA BEGUM

458148 JYOTI VISHNOI JAGDISH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC85901 115.3442  DIVPARAMESHWARI DEVI

Page 1432

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

624286 POOJA KUMARI GIRRAJ PRASAD FEMALE SC85902 115.3442 SAVITRI DEVI

352782 SIYARAM MALI LAJJARAM MALI MALE OBC85903 115.3442 KAILASHI DEVI

410542 GEETA CHOUDHARY VIRAMA RAM FEMALE OBC85904 115.3442 BADALI DEVI

154418 BIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMCHARAN SAINI MALE OBC85905 115.3442 SUSHILA DEVI

612262 VISHAL KUMAR YOGI HANUMAN SAHAY YOGI MALE OBC85906 115.3442 SAVITRI DEVI

258459 KAMLESH MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST85907 115.3442 KALI DEVI

614331 MEHUL SINGH MANOJ SINGH MALE EWS85908 115.3442 SANTOSH DEVI

491513 KAPIL RAWAL CHANDRA PRAKASH MALE SC85909 115.3442 SAROJ

228513 TIPENDRA SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE OBC85910 115.3442 MONIKA SHARMA

168958 HEMANT CHOUDHARY MAHESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85911 115.3442 SANTRA DEVI

570279 HARISH KALAL HIRALAL MALE OBC85912 115.3442 YESKAMLA DEVI

376370 SACHIN KUMAR MANI RAM MALE OBC85913 115.3442 MAYA DEVI

317522 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MEETHA LAL MALE ST85914 115.3442 KAJODI DEVI

145923 VISHNU KUMAR DHOBI BHANWAR LAL DHOBI MALE SC85915 115.3442 SHIMLA DEVI

312245 RAKESH KUMAR NAI KHIRAJ MALE OBC85916 115.3442 MEERA DEVI

176001 PRATIKSHA KALAL DILIP KALAL FEMALE OBC85917 115.3442 YESSANGEETA DEVI

250167 SHAHRUKH KHAN ISPAK KHAN MALE OBC85918 115.3442 MADINA KHANAM

236600 VAIDEHI VASHISHTH PRAVEEN VASHISHTH FEMALE EWS85919 115.3442 DEEPMALA

334821 MANJEET HARKESH MALE OBC85920 115.3442 SUNITA DEVI

547981 VARSHA MEENA MAHESH LAL MEENA FEMALE ST85921 115.3442 BIMLA DEVI

346725 NEETU SHARMA NAND KISHOR SHARMA FEMALE EWS85922 115.3442 MADHU DEVI

228648 MANOHAR SARAN RAJARAM SARAN MALE OBC85923 115.3442 KELAM DEVI

605539 ARUCHI SINGH DEVAWAT GOPAL SINGH DEVAWAT FEMALE OBC85924 115.3442 KIRAN KANWAR CHAUHAN

515389 MAHESH  BARUPAL CHAMPALAL MALE SC85925 115.3442 SUMAN BARUPAL

242854 VIJESH KHATIK RATAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC85926 115.3442 DURGA DEVI

626580 GUNJAN VIJAY SINGH FEMALE SC85927 115.3442 LALITA DEVI

192411 URMILA KUMARI SHIV SINGH FEMALE MBC85928 115.3442 PREMVATI

214588 ANKIT MEENA JAI SINGH MEENA MALE ST85929 115.3442 KAMLESH MEENA

346017 SAVAN KUMAR BAIRWA LAL CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC85930 115.3442 RUKAMA DEVI

574185 GOVIND SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC85931 115.3442 YESRODI SUTHAR

532032 SANJAY KUMAR GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR MALE MBC85932 115.3442 DARBO DEVI

443677 LAKHA RAM BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC85933 115.3442 SOBHAGI DEVI

432788 ASHOK TILOK RAM MALE OBC85934 115.3442 ROOKMA DEVI

397176 JAYKESH RAMHARI MALE MBC85935 115.3442 SUNEETA

475570 VISHNU GOCHER HANSRAJ GOCHER MALE MBC85936 115.3442 MANJU GOCHER

295915 VINOD KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD GODARA MALE OBC85937 115.3442 KAVITA DEVI

240722 LOKESH SAINI KAILASH SAINI MALE OBC85938 115.3442 PRAKASHI BAI

293466 PUKHRAJ NAYAK KHETA RAM NAYAK MALE SC85939 115.3442 CHAUTHA DEVI

511083 SARLA MANDA MEHRAM FEMALE OBC85940 115.3442 BHANWARI DEVI

180780 DEEPAK MALAV BRIJMOHAN MALAV MALE OBC85941 115.3442 SUSHILA BAI

598658 AMAN PANCHAL SUNIL PANCHAL MALE OBC85942 115.3442 YESINDIRA PANCHAL

317487 VIKAS SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA MALE EWS85943 115.3442 GOPALI DEVI

377941 LAKSHMAN CHOUDHARY GOPAL LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85944 115.3442 KAMALA DEVI

160235 NITIN YADAV ATAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC85945 115.3442 SUMAN DEVI

185951 HARIMOHAN CHOUDHARY JOGARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC85946 115.3442 GAIRON DEVI

219120 DHEERAJ GAHLOT PAWAN GAHLOT MALE OBC85947 115.3442 MADHU GAHLOT

616023 AMIT CHHEPAT RAMSWAROOP CHHEPAT MALE MBC85948 115.3442 VIDYA DEVI

145593 SANJAY KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE SC85949 115.3442 BABITA DEVI

419038 SRISHTI KANWAR KARNI SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS85950 115.3442 SHAKUNTALA KANWAR

233977 HITESH GANESHA RAM MALE SC85951 115.3442 MUNNI DEVI

390746 DINESH SHARMA LAL CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS85952 115.3442 NANA DEVI

507225 RAKESH BHAKAR MAHENDRA BHAKAR MALE OBC85953 115.3442 RAMESHWARI

465536 MEHRAM RAM SUMER RAM MALE OBC85954 115.3442 PAPPU DEVI

505000 KALU RAM BHERU RAM MALE SC85955 115.3442 MEERA DEVI

218034 BHEEM RAJ DHAKER SHANKER LAL DHAKER MALE OBC85956 115.3261 ANOP DEVI DHAKER

434814 RAVI TAK KALYAN SINGH MALE OBC85957 115.3261 RUKAMA DEVI

525140 MAHESH MEGHWAL CHUNNI LAL MALE SC85958 115.3261 DHULI DEVI

123375 SARWESHWAR CHOUDHARY RAMDHAN MALE OBC85959 115.3261 GEETA DEVI

289687 AMIT KUMAR DAYAL CHAND MALE OBC85960 115.3261 VISHNA DEVI

301082 GOVIND RAM DENI RAM MALE SC85961 115.3261 HARKORI
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482620 OM PRAKASH SAINI RAM CHANDRA MALI MALE OBC85962 115.3261 BHANWARI DEVI SAINI

159933 VISHVENDRA GHANSHAYAM MALE OBC85963 115.3261 NARVADA

545325 SABITA SHRAWAN MAHALA FEMALE OBC85964 115.3261  DIVMEERA DEVI

416950 SUMITRA LODHA DAULAT RAM LODHA FEMALE OBC85965 115.3261 LAD BAI

462617 SURESH KUMAR TIWARI SANTILAL MALE EWS85966 115.3261 LALI DEVI

377456 VISHNU KUMAR JAGMOHAN MALE OBC85967 115.3261 RAMSHREE DEVI

474348 BHAVANA CHATURVEDI NAVAL KISHOR CHATURVEDI FEMALE EWS85968 115.3261 PREM DEVI

485940 MANISH SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA MALE EWS85969 115.3261 SHANTOSH DEVI

386075 RAMKISHAN RAM CHANDRA MALE MBC85970 115.3261 SUMITRA

538061 SRISHTY SHARMA RAM BABU SHARMA FEMALE GEN85971 115.3261 MITHLESH SHARMA

329620 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA KINDOORI LAL MEENA MALE ST85972 115.3261 MOHAR BAI MEENA

259748 SONAL JANGID VISHNU KUMAR JANGID FEMALE OBC85973 115.3261 UGANTI DEVI

357472 VIKAS SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS85974 115.3261 SNEHA LATA DEVI

186637 RAU RAM JOGA RAM MALE SC85975 115.3261 MAGEE DEVI

232295 RAKESH CHAHAR DAULAT RAM CHAHAR MALE OBC85976 115.3261 SITA DEVI

524045 SANJAY SHARMA GIRDHAR GOPAL MALE EWS85977 115.3261 PUSHPA DEVI

321922 SANTOSH YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC85978 115.3261 LADA DEVI

171961 RINKU MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST85979 115.3261 SARLA DEVI

484509 ANIL KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MEHTA MALE OBC85980 115.3261 BHABUTI BAI

161173 PREMLATA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC85981 115.3261 RAMBATI YADAV

474666 MAMTA MEENA SHIVKUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST85982 115.3261 SHANTI DEVI

469107 EKTA DAS HEERA LAL FEMALE SC85983 115.3261 SANTOSH

543149 ANITA BAJROLIYA CHHITAR MAL BAJROLIYA FEMALE OBC85984 115.3261 SANTRA DEVI

393870 MUHMMED FAIZAN MUHMMED ISMAIL MALE OBC85985 115.3261 NAZMA BEGUM

470744 DILRAJ PRAJAPAT PAPPU LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC85986 115.3261 SHIMLA DEVI

536320 KOMAL CHAUDHARY MAN SINGH CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC85987 115.3261 CHANDRAKALA DEVI

161200 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAM CHARAN MEENA MALE ST85988 115.3261 RAMOTI DEVI

305601 ANJALI RAY SINGH GODARA FEMALE OBC85989 115.3261 SUMAN DEVI

339481 NISHA DHAWAN GOPAL LAL BAIRWA FEMALE SC85990 115.3261 PHOOLWANTI DEVI

153168 JITENDRA SINGH GUMAN SINGH JATAV MALE SC85991 115.3261 TARAWATI

315212 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV LAKSHMI NARAYAN YADAV MALE OBC85992 115.3261 DURGA DEVI

371907 ANKIT SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC85993 115.3261 KAVITA DEVI

371116 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE EWS85994 115.3261 SHRAWANI SHARMA

363487 NARENDRA MOURYA RAM KISHORE MOURYA MALE SC85995 115.3261 PHOOLA DEVI

398864 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHANDRABHAN SWAMI MALE OBC85996 115.3261 VIMALA DEVI

450141 SUNIL MEGHWAL HARI RAM MALE SC85997 115.3261 KAMLA DEVI

593069 VIPIN RAWAL MOHAN LAL MALE EWS85998 115.3261 YESHEENA DEVI

469803 PREMA RAM POLA RAM MALE OBC85999 115.3261 CHHOTI DEVI

484852 JEEVAN JAT MAHAVEER JAT MALE OBC86000 115.3261 SHYAMA DEVI

386745 DILEEP MEENA PREMRAJ MEENA MALE ST86001 115.3261 PISTA DEVI

328878 VICKY MEENA RAM KISHORE MEENA MALE ST86002 115.3261 SUNITA MEENA

474698 VARSHA KUMARI SHARMA GOVIND PRSAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS86003 115.3261 BHAVANA DEVI

203134 RAMIL CHATURVEDI GOPAL PRASAD CHATURVEDI MALE EWS86004 115.3261 SUMAN CHATURVEDI

432867 BAJRANG BISHNOI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC86005 115.3261 SHANTI

261713 BANWARI PRAJAPAT RAMKHILADI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86006 115.3261 MANBHAR DEVI

401649 SHIVDAS SAINI SHRVAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC86007 115.3261 AMARATI DEVI SAINI

333658 NUTAN PALIWAL PRADEEP PALIWAL MALE GEN86008 115.3080 ASHA PALIWAL

607785 SHIV LAL DALA RAM MALE SC86009 115.3080 SUPYARI DEVI

432096 MANOHAR LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC86010 115.3080 ASEE DEVI

121405 DEEPMALA GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA FEMALE GEN86011 115.3080 PREMLATA GUPTA

153435 DEEN DAYAL SHARMA PREM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS86012 115.3080 PREM DEVI

485581 ASHOK KUMAR REGAR BHAIRU LAL REGAR MALE SC86013 115.3080 LILA BAI

508179 RAKESH BABU LAL MALE OBC86014 115.3080 KAMALA DEVI

404111 NIRAJ YADAV JAISINGH YADAV MALE OBC86015 115.3080 LAXMI DEVI YADAV

497403 PRIYA SHARMA PREM SHANKER SHARMA FEMALE EWS86016 115.3080 MANJU LATA SHARMA

160315 RAVI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN86017 115.3080 SUDHA SHARMA

404650 RADHA SONI GAJANAND SONI FEMALE OBC86018 115.3080 RAJKUMARI SONI

252483 MULARAM NAI SARWANRAM NAI MALE OBC86019 115.3080 RAJU DEVI

534934 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA MALE ST86020 115.3080 MOHAN BAI

365641 TARA CHAND RAIGAR KASHI RAM RAIGAR MALE SC86021 115.3080 UGANTA DEVI
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532390 SHUBHAM MISHRA SURESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE GEN86022 115.3080 SPKAMLESH MISHRA

572088 KALI KUMAWAT HEERA LAL FEMALE OBC86023 115.3080 KANKU DEVI

360662 GIRRAJ MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA MALE ST86024 115.3080 KAMLI DEVI

458784 BHERA RAM SAWAI RAM MALE OBC86025 115.3080 PYARI DEVI

456723 CHENA RAM GILA BHAGAWANARAM GILA MALE OBC86026 115.3080 GITA DEVI

306752 MAMTA KANWAR SAMUNDER SINGH FEMALE EWS86027 115.3080 DHARM KANWAR

454577 LADHA RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE SC86028 115.3080 BHAGWATI DEVI

358616 MAHESH KUMAR BHUKAR BHANWAR LAL BHUKAR MALE OBC86029 115.3080 GEETA DEVI

365908 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC86030 115.3080 TARAVATI DEVI

355001 LAXMI KAYATHWAL RADHAMOHAN KAYATHWAL FEMALE EWS86031 115.3080 KRISHANA DEVI

563509 SUNITA SAINI RAMDEV SAINI FEMALE OBC86032 115.3080 LAXMI DEVI

499181 DIVYANSH POTTER MAHAVEER POTTER MALE OBC86033 115.3080 SUNEETA DEVI

279197 VISHWADEEP BALYAN BALRAM BALYAN MALE SC86034 115.3080 BHAGWATI BALYAN

239074 HEMANT KUMAR MALAV HARI RAM MALAV MALE OBC86035 115.3080 SUSHILA DEVI

339775 ABHISHEK KUMAR YOGI BHOLARAM YOGI MALE OBC86036 115.3080 BASANTI DEVI

194361 PRAMOD KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC86037 115.3080 MUNNI DEVI

267003 Shailendra Rakesh MALE SC86038 115.3080 PUSHPA DEVI

137416 RAJESH YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC86039 115.3080 BHAGWANI DEVI

205060 KRISHNAVEER BRAJBHAN SINGH MALE OBC86040 115.3080 GAMBHEERI DEVI

123414 KULDEEP KUMAR MEGHWANSHI RAM NIWAS MEGHWANSHI MALE SC86041 115.3080 SUNITA MEGHWANSHI

322936 MONTU SANKHLA RAMCHANDRA LUHAR MALE MBC86042 115.3080 KOYALI DEVI

564116 NARESH GURJAR RAMKALYAN GURJAR MALE MBC86043 115.3080 TEEJA DEVI

464540 MITHUN SANCHORIYA BUDHA RAM MALE SC86044 115.3080 CHAINA DEVI

575834 KARTIK MEENA AMARCHAND MEENA MALE ST86045 115.3080 YESGEETA DEVI

335768 KAVITA CHOUHAN LAL CHAND CHOUHAN FEMALE SC86046 115.3080 LEELA CHOUHAN

343693 SUNIL YADAV LALA RAM YADAV MALE OBC86047 115.3080 RAJU DEVI

318577 RAMNIWAS SAINI MAKHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC86048 115.3080 BIMLA DEVI

545778 POOJA SHARMA SHANKARLAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS86049 115.3080 SANTOSH DEVI

137233 ANIL BUDANIA PREM SUKH BUDANIA MALE OBC86050 115.3080 SUMITRA DEVI

223372 ROSHAN KHAN MUSTAK KHAN MALE OBC86051 115.3080 SABIRA BANO

260593 SOURABH KUMAR MEENA VISHRAM MEENA MALE ST86052 115.3080 SANTRA DEVI

500932 KRISHNA MEENA RADHESYAM MEENA FEMALE ST86053 115.3080 RAMSIYA MEENA

291955 DAYARAM SARDULA RAM MALE OBC86054 115.3080 VIMLA DEVI

359752 HARIOM MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA MALE ST86055 115.3080 GEETA DEVI

532378 JYOTI MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST86056 115.3080 ROOKMANI DEVI

128366 DEEPAK SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS86057 115.3080 SANTOSH KANWAR

406143 BHAWANI SINGH KALU SINGH MALE EWS86058 115.3080 KIRAN KANWAR

439247 SURENDRA PATEL MADAN LAL MALE OBC86059 115.3080 PREM DEVI

348535 RAHUL SINGH DEEN DAYAL JAT MALE OBC86060 115.3080 SPSUNITA DEVI

567974 JITENDRA PATEL RAMLAL PATEL MALE OBC86061 115.3080 YESBHANWARI BAI

620961 MANJU GODARA DEVA RAM FEMALE OBC86062 115.3080 BHANWARI DEVI

536493 Vikram Singh Meena Bhagchand Meena MALE ST86063 115.3080 DHOLI DEVI

123769 BABLU KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE SC86064 115.3080 GEETA DEVI

249929 RADHIKA KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC86065 115.3080 SUSHILA DEVI

506797 SONIYA KIRPA RAM FEMALE OBC86066 115.3080 GUTIYA

566188 SANWAR MAL TOGRA KAILASH CHAND TOGRA MALE OBC86067 115.3080 RATANI DEVI

191398 MAYANK FAUJDAR CHAND RAM FAUJDAR MALE OBC86068 115.3080 SANTA DEVI

621340 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC86069 115.3080 SANTOSH DEVI

242173 YASIN MOHAMMAD MANSOORI USMAN GANI MANSOORI MALE OBC86070 115.3080 ULFAT BEGUM

406968 MANOHAR LAL GORDHAN RAM MALE SC86071 115.2899 BLVKENKU DEVI

217135 RAM RAJ MEENA HIRALAL MEENA MALE ST86072 115.2899 PREM DEVI MEENA

422440 RATAN SAINI BHAGIRATH MAL SAINI MALE OBC86073 115.2899 RAMA DEVI

227844 RAJ SHREE CHAUTHU RAM FEMALE MBC86074 115.2899 RUKMANI DEVI

527801 RINKU TAILOR PUKHRAJ TAILOR FEMALE OBC86075 115.2899 MAYA TAILOR

337331 GULAB SINGH SHEKHAWAT NORANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS86076 115.2899 RAMKALA DEVI

423812 NIRANJAN KUMAR PHOOL SINGH MALE OBC86077 115.2899 VIMALA DEVI

426501 SUNIL KUMAR SINGHAL RAM CHANDRA MALE SC86078 115.2899 SANTOSH DEVI

136924 MUKESH KUMAR BAJROLIYA PHOOL CHAND BAJROLIYA MALE OBC86079 115.2899 BHANWARI DEVI

625707 BHOLI RAM GIRRAJ PRASAD MALE OBC86080 115.2899 CHANDRA DEVI

390802 AUTASH SINGH CHAUDHARI MAN SINGH CHAUDHARI MALE OBC86081 115.2899 BHAGWANI DEVI
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218876 SUMIT SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS86082 115.2899 SUSHEELA SHARMA

287087 MUKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC86083 115.2899 OMPATI DEVI

229013 MANVENDRA DHAIYA SUSHIL KUMAR DHAIYA MALE OBC86084 115.2899 KANTA

536870 RINKU KUMARI NIRWAN RAMESH CHAND PURVIYA FEMALE EWS86085 115.2899 SHANTI DEVI

423266 SONU KUMARI NATHU RAM FEMALE OBC86086 115.2899 URMILA DEVI

238974 VIJAY SHANKAR SHOBHAG MAL MALE ST86087 115.2899 DHOLI BAI

306208 MANJU TEJ NARAYAN FEMALE SC86088 115.2899 KAMALA DEVI

272355 VIPIN BHOI LALSHANKER BHOI MALE OBC86089 115.2899 YESREKHA DEVI

423135 VIKRAM SAINI MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC86090 115.2899 OMI DEVI

336383 MANMOHAN KUMAWAT RAMSWROOP KUMAWAT MALE OBC86091 115.2899 GYARSHI DEVI

210978 HITESH VERMA PRABHU LAL VERMA MALE SC86092 115.2899 PREM LATA VERMA

419848 AJAY KUMAR SHISH RAM MALE OBC86093 115.2899 KAMLA DEVI

552353 KUNAL PARIHAR TULSA RAM PARIHAR MALE SC86094 115.2899 YESGAURI PARIHAR

367237 SANGEETA SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI FEMALE OBC86095 115.2899 BIDAMI DEVI

404380 SIYA RAM CHOUDHARY GHASI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC86096 115.2899 KAMLI DEVI

186438 JAGADISH KUMAR ANDA RAM MALE OBC86097 115.2899 SHANTI

166660 MANOJ KUMAR ROOP CHAND MALE OBC86098 115.2899 LAXMI BAI

174058 ANITA RATHORE SHAMBHU LAL RATHORE FEMALE OBC86099 115.2899 YESPUSHPA DEVI

302599 MONIKA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC86100 115.2899 LAXMI DEVI

403847 SARVESH SHARMA LALLU PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS86101 115.2899 SARITA DEVI

253692 PAWAN KUMAR RAMGOPAL MALE SC86102 115.2899 DWARKI DEVI

614203 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR MAHAVEER PRASAD JANGIR MALE OBC86103 115.2899 KRIPA DEVI

286760 VINOD KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE OBC86104 115.2899 KAILASH

491929 AJAY SINGH MEENA HARIMAN MEENA MALE ST86105 115.2899 MANBHAR DEVI

384146 POOJA JAT HANUMAN SAHAY JAT FEMALE OBC86106 115.2899 RAMKOO DEVI

373046 YOGESH KUMAR RISHAL SINGH MALE OBC86107 115.2899 SANTOSH DEVI

282762 MANISH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR MALE SC86108 115.2899 SUSHILA KUMARI

410274 PRAVEEN KUMAR MANGEE LAL MALE OBC86109 115.2899 HUAA DEVI

609540 REKHA GURJAR PAPPU RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC86110 115.2899 VIDYA DEVI

606207 SHREYA KUMAWAT SUSHIL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC86111 115.2899 GAYATRI KUMAWAT

497978 NEHA GAUTAM LAXMI KANT GAUTAM FEMALE GEN86112 115.2899 MANJU GAUTAM

235622 RITVIK MATHUR RAVI MATHUR MALE EWS86113 115.2899 RICHA MATHUR

583116 NIKHIL KALAL RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL MALE OBC86114 115.2899 YESLAXMI

316496 SAROJ JIWAN RAM FEMALE SC86115 115.2899 SANTRA

305587 PAWAN UPADHYAY MAHESH KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE EWS86116 115.2899 PUSHPA

172062 SARITA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC86117 115.2899 SUGNI DEVI

503426 RAMESHWAR BERA BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC86118 115.2899 HEERA DEVI

460192 SEEMA CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH FEMALE OBC86119 115.2899 GEETA

307857 RAHUL TIWARI KISHAN LAL MALE EWS86120 115.2899 SUMITRA DEVI

505740 MAHENDRA BHANWAR RAM MALE OBC86121 115.2899 DURGA DEVI

433810 RINKU SEERVI GIRDHARI SINGH SEERVI FEMALE OBC86122 115.2899 PREM DEVI

132344 MANISH KUMAR JAT SUKH LAL JAT MALE OBC86123 115.2899 RUPAL DEVI

398562 AJEET KUMAR RAMNIVAS MALE OBC86124 115.2899 HARIPYARI

483431 BANTI CHOPDAR SHIVRAJ MALE SC86125 115.2899 SANTOSH BAI

552611 MAHAVEER SAINI KAILASH SAINI MALE OBC86126 115.2899 LACHAMA DEVI

123458 ANJALI CHOUDHARY SANWARMAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC86127 115.2899 PARVATI DEVI

293956 UTTAM SINGH GORI SHANKER MALE EWS86128 115.2899 CHANDO DEVI

571738 RAKESH KUMAR KATARA SHAMBHURAM KATARA MALE ST86129 115.2899 YESSAVITA DEVI KATARA

476715 YOGENDRA KUMAR REGAR RAMNIWAS REGAR MALE SC86130 115.2899 SITA DEVI

185514 CHANDRA PRAKASH HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC86131 115.2899 GOMI DEVI

222635 HARSHITA ACHARYA JYOTI MITRA ACHARYA FEMALE EWS86132 115.2899 ANUPAMA ACHARYA

589207 LOKESH KUMHAR JAGDISH KUMHAR MALE OBC86133 115.2899 YESSUSHILA DEVI

168462 SANJAY GANDASIYA SHOBHA RAM MALE OBC86134 115.2899 MANJU DEVI

485727 VANSHIKA HADA BHANVAR SINGH HADA FEMALE GEN86135 115.2899 MINAKSHI HADA

610998 BIJENDRA SINGH YADAV SUBHASH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC86136 115.2899 MUKESH DEVI

215610 RAHUL SEN GOPAL SEN MALE OBC86137 115.2899 PUSHPA DEVI

284490 RAJENDRA KUMAR PALARAM GODARA MALE OBC86138 115.2899 BIMALA

480486 SUMER KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST86139 115.2899 KESANTI DEVI

225421 SAGAR SANKHLA NAND KISHORE SANKHLA MALE SC86140 115.2899 BEENA SANKHLA

295077 HITESH JOSHI VIDYADHAR JOSHI MALE GEN86141 115.2899 RAJNI
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582940 VIRBHADRA SINGH RATHOD KISHOR SINGH RATHOD MALE GEN86142 115.2899 YESPREM KUNWAR

455814 NAVEEN BHAKAL BHAGIRATH SINGH BHAKAL MALE OBC86143 115.2899 SOHANI

410901 DIYA SONI JAGDISH PRASAD SONI FEMALE OBC86144 115.2899 ANILA DEVI

233003 MAHENDRA PILANIYA SHISHARAM MALE OBC86145 115.2899 GUDDI DEVI

577968 VIMAL CHOUBISA SHANTI LAL CHOUBISA MALE EWS86146 115.2717 YESLATE KAMALA CHOUBISA

219281 HARI OM PANWAR RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC86147 115.2717 VIMALA DEVI PANWAR

232266 HARIRAM CHOUDHARY GOPAL RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC86148 115.2717 SPBHANWARI DEVI CHOUDHARY

398553 CHHOTU RAM RAIGAR HANUMAN SAHAI RAIGAR MALE SC86149 115.2717 GYARASI DEVI

516257 HANWANT MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE ST86150 115.2717 GULABI DEVI

578807 VALA RAM PRAJAPAT SHANKER PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86151 115.2717 YESRUPI DEVI PRAJAPAT

438569 GARVEETA GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC86152 115.2717 MEERA

216813 DILKHUSH PRAJAPAT RAMPAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86153 115.2717 KAILASHI DEVI PRAJAPAT

227575 TOLARAM KUMAWAT BHAGIRATH KUMAWAT MALE OBC86154 115.2717 GEETA DEVI

184271 MAHENDRA KUMAR OM PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC86155 115.2717 SUNDAR BAI

319867 VARUN SHARMA PURSHOTAM SHARMA MALE GEN86156 115.2717 ASHA SHARMA

128528 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS86157 115.2717 SANTOSH KANWAR

313950 VISHAL TRIVEDI GIRDHARI LAL TRIVEDI MALE EWS86158 115.2717 SHARMISTHA TRIVEDI

518223 ASHOK KUMAR KANA RAM MALE SC86159 115.2717 MITHU DEVI

242134 GOVIND SUTHAR DEVI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC86160 115.2717 MUNNA BAI

599258 HEMALATA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT MADHU SINGH FEMALE EWS86161 115.2717 YESBASANT KUNWAR

402944 AMAR SINGH MEENA ,RATTI RAM MEENA MALE ST86162 115.2717 SARWATI DEVI

558325 SUMAN CHANDEL OM PRAKASH CHANDEL FEMALE SC86163 115.2717 CHHOTA DEVI

301796 INDERJEET GURDUTT FEMALE SC86164 115.2717 KULVINDER KOUR

508934 MAHESH KUMAR PREMA RAM KURI MALE OBC86165 115.2717 GITA DEVI

611871 ANITA SINGH RANDHEER SINGH FEMALE OBC86166 115.2717 SHAKUNTALA SINGH

230246 RAJPAL BHADU BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC86167 115.2717 ROSHANI DEVI

473161 GAYATRI PRAJAPAT GOVIND SINGH PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC86168 115.2717 RAM DULARI PRAJAPAT

146526 HARI SHANKAR PREM CHAND MALE OBC86169 115.2717 VIDHYA DEVI

349221 VINOD KUMAR NETAR ARJUN LAL NETAR MALE OBC86170 115.2717 PAPPU DEVI

607759 DARSHAN OJHA ,UDAYBHANU OJHA MALE GEN86171 115.2717 SARASWATI

616906 PINKI KASWA GOPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC86172 115.2717 SUMAN DEVI

477611 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC86173 115.2717 GHISI BAI

508146 VIJETA SONI OM PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC86174 115.2717  DIVSANTOSH SONI

231786 DEVANAND DANODIA NARAYAN RAM MALE SC86175 115.2717 PRABHU DEVI

559689 NIRMAL KUMAR MITTAL VISHNU CHAND MALE EWS86176 115.2717 HAR DEVI

128924 OM PRAKASH RINWA CHUNNI LAL RINWA MALE OBC86177 115.2717 MUNNI DEVI

529473 JOSHI REKHA PREAMSHANKARBHAI PREAMSHANKARBHAI PALIWAL FEMALE GEN86178 115.2717 PREMLATA PALIWAL

542347 MONIKA MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC86179 115.2717 PRAMILA DEVI

224927 VIKAS BISHNOI HETRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC86180 115.2717 MADHUWANTI

200492 ROOPENDRA PUSHPKANT BHAGWAN SINGH MALE SC86181 115.2717 LDCPPREMLATA

134856 MANISH BARALA GOPAL RAM MALE OBC86182 115.2717 CHHOTI DEVI

548307 PINKY MADAN LAL FEMALE OBC86183 115.2717 KAMLA DEVI

189934 JAGA RAM KHANGARA RAM MALE OBC86184 115.2717 PREMI DEVI

251018 KIRAN KUMARI RAMNIWAS PARIK FEMALE EWS86185 115.2717 MAYA DEVI

181426 VIJAY KUMAR MEROTHA HEMRAJ MEROTHA MALE SC86186 115.2717 SUSHILA MEROTHA

440948 DHARMA RAM KADWASRA PAPPA RAM MALE OBC86187 115.2717 SPGEETA DEVI

407874 MAHESH SOLANKI RANA RAM MALE OBC86188 115.2717 JANAKI DEVI

416089 BABLI BAI RAMLAL FEMALE SC86189 115.2717 PREM BAI

610945 ABHASH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS86190 115.2717 URIMILA DEVI

396553 VIRENDRA SINGH GURJAR SUMER SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC86191 115.2717 SUNITA DEVI

264992 SIMRAN BADGURJAR ASHOK BADGURJAR FEMALE SC86192 115.2717 ANITA BADGURJAR

163585 YOGESH GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC86193 115.2717 BHOLI DEVI

444122 JITENDRA MEGHWAL SAHIBRAM MALE SC86194 115.2717 SAYRI DEVI

421907 VINESH KUMAR RAM SWAROOP MALE SC86195 115.2717 LALITA DEVI

302700 PRITHVI SINGH CHAUHAN DEVENDER SINGH MALE EWS86196 115.2717 SEEMA KANWAR

459789 RAVINA SANKHALA KHEMA RAM FEMALE OBC86197 115.2717 SHYAMA DEVI

438138 THAKARA RAM BABU RAM MALE OBC86198 115.2717 DHANNI DEVI

319789 SACHIN SINGH GURJAR KIRODI SINGH MALE MBC86199 115.2717 GEETA DEVI

200704 SHIVKESH MEENA SANTRAM MEENA MALE ST86200 115.2717 SUNEETA MEENA

121546 SONU VERMA BABU LAL VERMA MALE SC86201 115.2717 DURGA DEVI
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624284 HARIOM VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC86202 115.2717 BHAGWATI

371263 PREETI BHARDWAJ PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS86203 115.2536 KAMALA DEVI SHARMA

548574 NAROJ SUNDA NATHU SINGH FEMALE OBC86204 115.2536 BASANTI DEVI

500701 HANSRAJ MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST86205 115.2536 KAILASHI BAI

136996 JITENDER KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE SC86206 115.2536 PUSHPA DEVI

237593 TRILOK KUMAR SHARMA RAMSWAROOP SHARMA MALE EWS86207 115.2536 SANDHAYA RANI SHARMA

213821 SIDDHRAJ JAI SINGH GOUR VIKRAM SINGH GOUR MALE EWS86208 115.2536 ASHA KANWAR

553126 SADDAM HUSEN MUNIR KHAN MALE OBC86209 115.2536 JAYADA BAANO

488603 MOHAR SINGH GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC86210 115.2536 GEETA

389488 ARJUN LAL MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST86211 115.2536 CALLI DEVI MEENA

338080 MEGHRAM MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST86212 115.2536 KAILASHI BAI

125600 SANT RAM SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC86213 115.2536 VIMLA DEVI

386754 YADAV RAM MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA MALE ST86214 115.2536 JAGANI DEVI MEENA

491925 RAKESH KUMAR SHRIKRISHNA SUMAN MALE OBC86215 115.2536 DALI BAI

203806 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL HARI CHARAN MALE EWS86216 115.2536 ANITA

391643 RAMKISHAN SAIN MOTI LAL SAIN MALE OBC86217 115.2536 SHANTI SAIN

286939 VIKASH SAHAB RAM MALE OBC86218 115.2536 SANTRO DEVI

402609 GAJENDRA KANWAR BHAGWAN SINGH NATHAWAT FEMALE EWS86219 115.2536 SHOBA KANWAR

263759 KAVITA MEENA DHANPAL FEMALE ST86220 115.2536 GYANI

530760 KRISHNA KUMAWAT RAMSWAROOP KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC86221 115.2536 SITA DEVI

555732 NAVRATNA GURJAR RAMNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC86222 115.2536 PAN DEVI

182202 AYUSHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN86223 115.2536 GAYATRI SHARMA

474199 PINKI KUMARI MEENA PYARE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST86224 115.2536 GUDDI DEVI MEENA

267553 SHAILEE TYAGI BRAJ MOAHAN TYAGI FEMALE EWS86225 115.2536 SUNEETA

317108 VIKRAM KUMAR VEDWAL CHHEETAR MAL VEDWAL MALE SC86226 115.2536 LADDO DEVI

607069 RAVI PAREEK BHANWAR LAL PAREEK MALE EWS86227 115.2536 DURYGA DEVI

312746 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY SITA RAM JAT MALE OBC86228 115.2536 MUNNA DEVI

502643 KARTIK JANGID RAM CHARAN JANGID MALE OBC86229 115.2536 SHEELA DEVI

318151 GAURAV GURJAR DURGA SHANKAR GURJAR MALE MBC86230 115.2536 RAJU DEVI

452031 RAMKISHOR MUNNIRAM MALE OBC86231 115.2536 RAMKANWARI DEVI

168615 RAVI SAINI RAMESHWAR MALE OBC86232 115.2536 CHIRONJA

129549 NIKITA RAWAT SANTOSH RAWAT FEMALE OBC86233 115.2536 SITA RAWAT

551114 VISHAL PARIHAR JAMNA RAM PARIHAR MALE SC86234 115.2536 SHASHI PARIHAR

525169 SURAJ SINGH KHARWAD DALU SINGH MALE OBC86235 115.2536 SHOBHA BAI

441074 NAKTA RAM JETHA RAM MALE OBC86236 115.2536 HEERO DEVI

257152 ANJALI GAUTAM MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM FEMALE GEN86237 115.2536 NEELU SHARMA

300432 SARITA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD JYANI FEMALE OBC86238 115.2536 SANTOSH DEVI

299875 MONIKA LEKH RAM FEMALE OBC86239 115.2536 ROSHANI DEVI

230208 RAJESH GORA DHARMA RAM MALE SC86240 115.2536 GIRDAWARI DEVI

378517 MANISH KUMAR MEENA RANG LAL MEENA MALE ST86241 115.2536 SEEMA DEVI

321849 SACHIN SINGH GURJAR HARPHUL SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC86242 115.2536 SUMITRA DEVI

614476 MANISHA UDMI GURJAR FEMALE MBC86243 115.2536 BARFI DEVI

252824 TANU PRIYA SAINI RAMNIWAS SAINI FEMALE OBC86244 115.2536 SANTOSH SAINI

347494 RAM KHILADI MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST86245 115.2536 KANNI DEVI MEENA

192219 ANKIT DESHWAL DEVI SINGH MALE OBC86246 115.2536 LAXMI

317647 RAJ NANDANI NAND LAL SINGH FEMALE OBC86247 115.2536 GUDDI DEVI

164811 YASH SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY MALE EWS86248 115.2536 SAILENDRA SHARMA

263394 DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUD BABULAL GAUD MALE EWS86249 115.2536 SUMAN DEVI

345006 VEDPRAKASH MAHAR BRAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST86250 115.2536 REKHA DEVI

437516 JABER SINGH RATHORE AMAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS86251 115.2355 SAYAR KANWAR

420831 RATAN LAL DAYALA RAM MALE OBC86252 115.2355 SUGANI DEVI

613521 SATISH CHANDRA JAT DHURA RAM JAT MALE OBC86253 115.2355 LDCPGHAUTI DEVI

297902 RAKESH KUMAR DESH RAJ MALE OBC86254 115.2355 KARMO DEVI

491637 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMSWAROOP MALE SC86255 115.2355 GEETA BAI

197119 BHANU KUMARI MAHAVEER SINGH BAGHELA FEMALE MBC86256 115.2355 SHANTI DEVI

528806 PARMESHWAR VED KHUMCHAND VED MALE OBC86257 115.2355 CHANDRA DEVI

368711 LEKH RAJ KUMAR VERMA KAJOD MAL MALE SC86258 115.2355 DHAPHA DEVI

140976 NARENDRA KUMAR BORAN OM PRAKASH BORAN MALE OBC86259 115.2355 SANTOSH DEVI

618305 GANGA RAM SANKHLA RATAN LAL SANKHLA MALE SC86260 115.2355 PATASI DEVI

537541 LOKESH SHARMA PURANMAL JANGID MALE OBC86261 115.2355 KAUSHALYA SHARMA
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138577 JYOTI BHADANA SURAJMAL BHADANA FEMALE MBC86262 115.2355 USHA DHABAI

537572 PINKEY BAI MEENA PYARE LAL MEENA FEMALE ST86263 115.2355 SHANTI DEVI

492526 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPATI MALE OBC86264 115.2355 DEV BAI

142480 NAVEEN DEV BAJARANG LAL MALE OBC86265 115.2355 KRISHANA DEVI

611351 AMIT KUMAR SUBHASH MALE MBC86266 115.2355 RESHAMI DEVI

249539 DALIP KUMAR MEGHWAL KISHANLAL MALE SC86267 115.2355 GOMTEE DEVI

195691 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE OBC86268 115.2355 RAJ KUMARI

121583 SURESH RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC86269 115.2355 MOHINI DEVI

536057 SUNEEL KUMAR GAUD RAMCHARAN GAUD MALE OBC86270 115.2355 URMILA DEVI

534710 SUMIT KUMAR MITTAL SATYADEV MITTAL MALE EWS86271 115.2355 SHIMLA MITTAL

160412 LOKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC86272 115.2355 RESHAM DEVI

139639 SUNIL SWAMI SARVAN SWAMI MALE OBC86273 115.2355 GEETA DEVI

245366 DIVYA SINGH GAHLOT MAHIPAL SINGH GAHLOT FEMALE GEN86274 115.2355  DIVRAMA KUNWAR

418497 SURENDRA SINGH RANVIR SINGH MALE OBC86275 115.2355 KAMLA DEVI

324416 NOOTAN KUMAR GUPTA ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS86276 115.2355 SHIMLA DEVI

482925 NIYAJUDDEEN ANSARI KALIMUDDEEN ANSARI MALE OBC86277 115.2355 ANISA BEGAM

631319 VIKASH DHARMVEER MALE OBC86278 115.2355 KAMALESH DEVI

463515 SURESH PATEL NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC86279 115.2355 MEERA DEVI

154952 TAPAN KUMAR RAMCHANDRA YADAV MALE OBC86280 115.2355 SHEELA DEVI

159733 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC86281 115.2355 SHARDA DEVI

420956 SWATI MEEL TARA CHAND FEMALE OBC86282 115.2355 BHANWARI DEVI

359206 SHEKHAR KUMAR MAHIPAL MALE OBC86283 115.2355 PREM DEVI

305417 SHIV CHARAN NORANG LAL CHHIMPA MALE OBC86284 115.2355 KAMLA DEVI

478949 TALEEM HUSAIN GANI MOHAMMAD MALE OBC86285 115.2355 HUSAINI BEE

300983 MONU KUMARI RAJINDER KUMAR FEMALE OBC86286 115.2355 SUNITA RANI

565806 PRIYA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHAND JAT FEMALE OBC86287 115.2355 SANTOSH CHOUDHARY

256511 RASHMI MEENA KAMLESH MEENA FEMALE ST86288 115.2355 DHARMA BAI

199858 ANKIT KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC86289 115.2355 VIMLESH

268913 TRAPTI JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS86290 115.2355 NISHA JAIN

533350 ANNU MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST86291 115.2355 LAKHANTI DEVI

228361 NAVEEN SHARMA JAYCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS86292 115.2355 SANTOSH SHARMA

312477 SACHIN KUMAR KIRAN PAL MALE OBC86293 115.2355 SUMITRA DEVI

591373 BHOLA NAYAK AMBA LAL MALE MBC86294 115.2355 YESPUSHPA DEVI

395170 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAMANDAR SINGH MALE MBC86295 115.2355 GEETA

314018 RAHUL KUMAWAT LALCHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC86296 115.2355 MANJU DEVI

522828 HARISH DHAKER NIRMAL DHAKER MALE OBC86297 115.2355 YESPREMLATA DEVI

375717 RAJAN MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST86298 115.2355 KAMLA DEVI

223473 RAJESHWARI JAGDISH SAYCH FEMALE OBC86299 115.2355 GORA DEVI

580009 VEERBHADRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MAHIPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN86300 115.2355 YESTEJ KUNWAR

504499 MAHIPAL DHOJAK NATHU RAM MALE OBC86301 115.2355 PREMA DEVI

217394 MAHIMA YADAV LOKENDRA SINGH YADAV FEMALE EWS86302 115.2355 ASHA YADAV

194118 NITIN SHARMA JAYSHIV SHARMA MALE EWS86303 115.2355 KRISHNA DEVI

623438 VIJAYRAJ RAIKA SUKHA RAM RAIKA MALE MBC86304 115.2355 MANGI DEVI

340402 TANISHA SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS86305 115.2355 CHANDRA KANTA SHARMA

615392 ARATI DEVI DURGA PRASAD MAHRANIYA FEMALE SC86306 115.2355 SUMAN DEVI

449420 OPA RAM RAMU RAM MALE OBC86307 115.2174 EXMJASI DEVI

508686 HARI RAM KISANA RAM MALE OBC86308 115.2174 EXMJIMNA DEVI

349997 SHIVRAJ GANGWAL JEETENDRA KUMAR GANGWAL MALE SC86309 115.2174 KISHANI DEVI

305308 RAJENDER KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC86310 115.2174 KISTURI DEVI

286108 RAJA RAM RAM LAL MALE OBC86311 115.2174 JANI DEVI

409478 CHANDRA PRAKASH MOOLA RAM MALE SC86312 115.2174 SUGNO DEVI

133313 DAYAL RAM MEGHWAL BHINYA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC86313 115.2174 RAJU DEVI

421900 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA BANESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS86314 115.2174 SARITA DEVI

180894 JITENDER MALAV HARI OM MALAV MALE OBC86315 115.2174 PHOOLKANWAR MALAV

354032 SURESH KUMAR YADAV CHAUTHU RAM YADAV MALE OBC86316 115.2174 GOTTI DEVI YADAV

259836 DILIP NAVARIYA RAMSWAROOP NAVARIYA MALE SC86317 115.2174 PREM LATA

411351 DHEERAJ KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE EWS86318 115.2174 ANITA DEVI

405458 HUKM CHAND VERMA PADAM CHAND VERMA MALE SC86319 115.2174 MALI DEVI

476506 NAROTTAM KUMAR MEHAR PRABHU LAL MEHAR MALE SC86320 115.2174 KALEBAI MEHAR

136317 SURESH DOGIWAL BALDEVARAM DOGIWAL MALE OBC86321 115.2174 BHANWARI DEVI
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220177 MOINUDEEN CHAYAL GULAM NABI CHAYAL MALE OBC86322 115.2174 NEK PARVEEN

606850 GHANSHYAM NATHMAL MALE OBC86323 115.2174 INDRA DEVI

367664 MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI CHAUTH MAL SWAMI MALE OBC86324 115.2174 SARTI DEVI

456158 GHANSHYAM BABU LAL MALE OBC86325 115.2174 RAMJOT

357987 RAJESH BAIRWA LALLU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC86326 115.2174 LAKSHMA DEVI

159814 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MAUJIRAM MEENA MALE ST86327 115.2174 SINGARI DEVI

213680 KANTA KUMARI KAILASH CHANDRA BALAEE FEMALE SC86328 115.2174 KOUSHALYA DEVI

626750 ANCHALA KUMARI HAKIM SINGH FEMALE OBC86329 115.2174 LAXMI DEVI

490315 BUDDHI PRAKASH REGER JAI LAL VERMA MALE SC86330 115.2174 MOTYA BAI

353215 JITENDRA KUMAR MAURYA GYARSI LAL MAURYA MALE SC86331 115.2174 LAXMI DEVI

543100 SHARDA BURDAK BHAGWANA RAM FEMALE OBC86332 115.2174 DURGA DEVI

336947 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC86333 115.2174 KAMLA DEVI

127144 SURENDRA SINGH RICHHAPAL SINGH MALE OBC86334 115.2174 MEERA DEVI

444567 DURGA RAM HIRA RAM GODARA MALE OBC86335 115.2174 TIJO DEVI

542311 POONAM SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI FEMALE OBC86336 115.2174 JHUMA SAINI

293271 RAM DAS SWAMI MANGATU DAS MALE OBC86337 115.2174 RAMETI DEVI

328843 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI CHHOTELAL SAINI MALE OBC86338 115.2174 MANGI DEVI

379903 SUNIL SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE EWS86339 115.2174 KRISHNA KANWAR

280298 VIKAS JAKHAR NATTHU RAM MALE OBC86340 115.2174 KANTA DEVI

415946 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS86341 115.2174 YASHODA BAI SHARMA

611849 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN MALE EWS86342 115.2174 MANJU KANWAR

170671 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA MALE SC86343 115.2174 ANOKHI

524549 VIRENDRA SINGH LAL SINGH PARMAR MALE GEN86344 115.2174 LACHCHHA KANWAR

449768 RAMESH KUMAR JAWAHAR RAM MALE SC86345 115.2174 GYARSHI DEVI

608860 YOGESH KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH MALE EWS86346 115.2174 MEENA DEVI

484973 ARPIT PANCHAL DURGESH KUMAR MALE OBC86347 115.2174 RADHA BAI

522650 HIMANSHI RATHORE TEJKARAN RATHORE FEMALE OBC86348 115.2174 YESLATA RATHORE

220919 RAHUL DARA RAJENDRA DARA MALE OBC86349 115.2174 KRISHNA DEVI

559084 DEEPAK KHATIK HEERA LAL KHATIK MALE SC86350 115.2174 GUDDI DEVI

364883 MEENU MEENA GOPI CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST86351 115.2174 RATANI DEVI MEENA

494609 DINESH KUMAR BHADANA HEMRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC86352 115.2174 NAYALI DEVI

597139 RAJVEER SINGH SOUDA DEVRAJ SINGH SOUDA MALE OBC86353 115.2174 YESDEEPIKA KUNWAR

611514 NEHA YADAV MAHESH CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC86354 115.2174 LALITA DEVI

404390 NEERAJ KARSAULIYA SURESH KARSAULIYA MALE SC86355 115.2174 BARFI DEVI

347770 DHARM CHAND PRAJAPAT RAMKISHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86356 115.2174 BHAGWATI DEVI

345326 MINENDRA KUMAR JATAV SUGAN LAL JATAV MALE SC86357 115.2174 KAMLA DEVI

404107 BHANUPRATAP SINGH GURJAR VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC86358 115.2174 SUNITA

446645 PRAHALAD RAM SUKHA RAM MALE OBC86359 115.2174 PEMI DEVI

221727 MOHIT SHARMA DAULAT RAM MALE EWS86360 115.2174 KAMLA DEVI

215823 VISHAL SINGH RANAWAT DASHARATH SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS86361 115.2174 TANWAR KANWAR

166380 LOKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT LAXMAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86362 115.2174 MISHRO DEVI

430388 MEGHA MISHRA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN86363 115.2174 MANJU DEVI

303231 REKHA KARNI SINGH FEMALE OBC86364 115.2174 RANI

202890 PRANJUL SINGH SATYAVEER SINGH MALE OBC86365 115.2174 SUNITA DEVI

431347 PRIYANKA SARAN CHUNA RAM FEMALE OBC86366 115.2174 SAJNI

181716 LOKESH RAIGAR BADRI LAL RAIGAR MALE SC86367 115.2174 SUMITRA BAI

219480 JAIROOP CHOYAL RAMESHWAR CHOYAL MALE OBC86368 115.2174 SARLA DEVI

443286 MAGA RAM BANKA RAM MALE OBC86369 115.2174 GANGA DEVI

613757 HIMANSHU RAJKUMAR MALE OBC86370 115.2174 SUDHA

416294 REENA KUMARI PRAHALAD CHAND FEMALE OBC86371 115.2174 KANTI BAI

214434 PARI JAIN DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN86372 115.2174 CHANDAN BALA JAIN

121404 PRIYANSHU SHARMA YOGENDRA SINGH SHARMA MALE GEN86373 115.2174 PRITI SHARMA

546863 SURBHI KUMARI KULHARI JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC86374 115.2174 SANTRA DEVI

435539 KIRTI DHANA RAM FEMALE OBC86375 115.2174 NAINI DEVI

535736 SHAILENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY GHANSHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS86376 115.1993 RAM DULARI SHARMA

143654 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA BHOMA RAM VERMA MALE SC86377 115.1993 SOHANI DEVI

353180 BANWARI LAL DHABAS BADRI NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC86378 115.1993 SARJU DEVI

124360 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA SUNDA RAM MALE SC86379 115.1993 AACHI DEVI

127689 SANJAY KUMAR BIRBAL MALE SC86380 115.1993 BHAGOTI

515436 SURENDRA SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE EWS86381 115.1993 BHEEK KANWAR
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394126 KESHAV JATAV HARGUN JATAV MALE SC86382 115.1993 VIMLA DEVI

376507 HARENDRA SINGH TANWAR BALBEER SINGH TANWAR MALE MBC86383 115.1993 BIRMA DEVI

530245 DILKHUSHI MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST86384 115.1993 PARVATI DEVI

495882 MAHAVEER MEENA KIRTAN MEENA MALE ST86385 115.1993 KESAR DEVI

516391 MANOJ KUMAR MOTA RAM MALE SC86386 115.1993 CHHOGI

355314 HEMANT KATARA ANIL KUMAR KATARA MALE EWS86387 115.1993 SUNITA KATARA

529830 PARAS KEER RODEE LAL KEER FEMALE OBC86388 115.1993  DIVSHANTI DEVI

211350 HITESH VIJAYVERGIYA JAGMOHAN VIJAYVERGIYA MALE GEN86389 115.1993 INDRA VIJAYVERGIYA

492048 LOKESH KUMAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC86390 115.1993 FULA BAI

153510 Sarvesh Kumar Sharma Dolatram Sharma MALE EWS86391 115.1993 SUBHADRA DEVI

341923 REKHA PALSANIYA SHIVRAM PALSANIYA FEMALE OBC86392 115.1993 MANKOR DEVI

361115 ANITA JAT GHANSI RAM JAT FEMALE OBC86393 115.1993 CHHOTI JAT

463943 MEVA RAM PATA RAM MALE SC86394 115.1993 BHUREE DEVI

402291 SUBHASH GADHWAL PRAHLAD SAHAY GADHWAL MALE SC86395 115.1993 RAMKI DEVI

312349 ANUJ BHARDWAJ BRIJENDRA BHARDWAJ MALE EWS86396 115.1993 PRAMILA BHARDWAJ

347209 ARJUN SHARMA SITARAM SHARMA MALE EWS86397 115.1993 VIMALA DEVI

192288 BRAJESH KUMAR DHAKED RADHESHYAM DHAKED MALE OBC86398 115.1993 ROOPVATI

371761 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST86399 115.1993 RAMA DEVI

436643 DILIP JANGID RAM RATAN JANGID MALE OBC86400 115.1993 SINWARI

437275 RAVI DHOLIYA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC86401 115.1993 RUKA DEVI

455867 Dungar Ram Rupa Ram MALE SC86402 115.1993 MADU

136730 KHORWAL SACHIN CHENARAM CHENARAM MALE SC86403 115.1993 MUNNI

395751 MAHESH CHAND SWAMI RAMKARAN SWAMI MALE OBC86404 115.1993 KISTURI DEVI

435512 GOVIND DAS SOHAN DAS MALE OBC86405 115.1993 NARMDA DEVI

507212 KANCHAN DEVKARAN FEMALE SC86406 115.1993 SOHANI DEVI

497341 VIKAS PRAJAPAT RAMLAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86407 115.1993 AJODHYA BAI

197507 HEM SINGH LAKHAPAT SINGH MALE MBC86408 115.1993 BATTAN DEVI

168689 MOHIT KUMAR PATRAM GHILOTIYA MALE SC86409 115.1993 SUMITRA

163377 NARESH CHAND VERMA CHET RAM VERMA MALE SC86410 115.1993 SON BAI

342358 PANKAJ KUMAWAT RAMNIWAS MALE OBC86411 115.1993 PREM DEVI

509498 MUSKAN BANO MOAMMAD HABIB FEMALE OBC86412 115.1993 SHAHIDA BANO

534809 SHAHRUKH KHAN NAFEES KHAN MALE OBC86413 115.1993 NAFEESA BANO

264860 RAMAVTAR SAINI LALLU RAM SAINI MALE OBC86414 115.1993 CHHOTI DEVI

147418 CHHAGAN LAL ROHALAN PRAHLAD RAY ROHALAN MALE SC86415 115.1993 BHANWARI DEVI

561208 TARA GURJAR PREM RAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC86416 115.1993 MAMTA DEVI

135497 DILKHUSH JHAROTIYA BABU LAL JHAROTIYA MALE SC86417 115.1993 GEETA DEVI

277215 JAY SEVAK MAHESH SEVAK MALE EWS86418 115.1993 YESSEEMA SEVAK

371799 DHARMRAJ MEENA KAILASH NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST86419 115.1993 CHAMELI DEVI

526545 RITVIKA UPADHYAY DEEPAK KUMAR UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN86420 115.1993 MAMTA UPADHYAY

291964 KAMLESH KUMARI DALIP KUMAR FEMALE OBC86421 115.1993 AMAR KALA

303991 AMIT SAHU RAY SINGH MALE OBC86422 115.1993 RAJ BALA

164707 RAKESH MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST86423 115.1993 CHHOTI DEVI

325284 MANMOHAN SINGH MEENA FATEH SINGH MEENA MALE ST86424 115.1993 CHANDRAKALA MEENA

275255 KAPIL KATARA NARAYAN KATARA MALE ST86425 115.1993 YESVAJEE DEVI

340290 RAHUL YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC86426 115.1993 MANJU DEVI

517666 DIGRAJ SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS86427 115.1993 VEENA KANWAR

224245 SUBHASH GODARA GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC86428 115.1993 RAMESHWARI

219288 NARESH JYANI DEVI LAL JYANI MALE OBC86429 115.1993 GUDDI DEVI

190676 ASHISH SHARMA RAMMOHAN MALE EWS86430 115.1993 HEMLATA

372449 VISHAL SHARMA PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS86431 115.1993 MAMTA DEVI

429971 DEVENDRA CHOURA GORU RAM CHOURA MALE SC86432 115.1812 SUPYAR DEVI

498362 HAIDER ALI ASHRAF ALI MALE GEN86433 115.1812 NASEEM BANO

556887 RAM SAHAY MEENA DHANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST86434 115.1812 GITA DEVI MEENA

268247 KAMAL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC86435 115.1812 MAHADEVI

221422 PAWAN CHOUDHARY NANDRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC86436 115.1812 DURGA DEVI

589233 SAGAR VYAS RAJENDRA VYAS MALE GEN86437 115.1812 NEERAJ VYAS

586268 FAHIM KHAN JAHIR KHAN MALE GEN86438 115.1812 YESRUKHTAZ BAGAM

222235 DIMPLE PANWAR SURESH KUMAR PANWAR FEMALE OBC86439 115.1812 MANJU PANWAR

477429 LOKESH SAINI NAINOORAM SAINI MALE OBC86440 115.1812 CHOUTHI DEVI

627657 RENU KUMARI DAYARAM FEMALE OBC86441 115.1812  DIVANAUKHI
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387301 RAHUL CHOUDHARY KANHAIYA LAL MALE OBC86442 115.1812 KRISHNA DEVI

613875 MANISH KUMAR GADWAL SHRI LAL MALE OBC86443 115.1812 KRASHANA DEVI

311738 AJAY KUMAR RAJU RAM GODARA MALE OBC86444 115.1812 SUNITA DEVI

628796 TARUN KHANDELWAL SUBHASH CHAND KHANDELWAL MALE EWS86445 115.1812 SAPNA KHANDELWAL

254647 ANUP KUMAR TALNIA HANUMAN MAL MALE SC86446 115.1812 BHANWARI DEVI

412810 VISHNU KUMAR PARMANAND MALE MBC86447 115.1812 SARDAR BAI

481442 NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA RAJU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS86448 115.1812 LALITA DEVI

483622 MAHESH GOSWAMI VIKRAM GOSWAMI MALE OBC86449 115.1812 GAYATRI GOSWAMI

289853 PANKAJ MEGHWAL SHRIRAM MALE SC86450 115.1812 SARSWATI DEVI

179271 PRAMOD GOUR RAMESH CHANDER GOUR MALE OBC86451 115.1812 RUKAMANI BAI

268162 GEETA SATYABHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN86452 115.1812 MUNNI DEVI

621005 ABHISHEK DAIYA OM PRAKASH MALE OBC86453 115.1812 JYANA DEVI

534013 SAMTA MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST86454 115.1812 BARFI BAI

366964 RAHUL MEENA RAJENDAR KUMAR MEENA MALE ST86455 115.1812 KAMLA DEVI

545419 NEENA BAJIYA SHIVPAL SINGH BAJIYA FEMALE OBC86456 115.1812 VIMLA DEVI

599181 RITAMBHARA SINGH SARANGDEVOT RAM SINGH SARANDEVOT FEMALE EWS86457 115.1812 PREM KUNWAR

370673 SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS86458 115.1812 MANJU GUPTA

234725 SHIV PRAKASH SAHU RAMPAL SAHU MALE OBC86459 115.1812 JAGDISHI BAI

455781 SUNIL MANGI LAL MALE OBC86460 115.1812 MURTI DEVI

472261 RAVITA KHATANA HARKESH SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC86461 115.1812 ANITA DEVI

261583 SUNITA MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA FEMALE ST86462 115.1812 PREM DEVI

456619 RAJENDRA SUTHAR KHAMARAM SUTHAR MALE OBC86463 115.1812 MANJU DEVI

508014 SEEMA SUKH RAM FEMALE OBC86464 115.1812 CHAMPLI

232605 BHARAT KISHOR RAJPUROHIT MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN86465 115.1812 JETHI DEVI

295347 SHRI KISHAN MACHARA OMPRAKASH MACHARA MALE OBC86466 115.1812 BHANWARI DEVI

416069 ARUN KUMAR BRIJRAJ GAUTAM MALE EWS86467 115.1812 SHIVA KUMARI

623302 SURESH JUNAWA MODU RAM MALE OBC86468 115.1812 SITA DEVI

204409 GAURAV KUMAR SAUDAN SINGH MALE SC86469 115.1812 MAMTA DEVI

380311 GOVIND NARAYAN YADAV BHAURI LAL YADAV MALE OBC86470 115.1630 LDCPSHANTI DEVI YADAV

405771 REENA JAIN PHOOL CHAND JAIN FEMALE EWS86471 115.1630 PREM BAI JAIN

609796 LALITA KUMARI DAYA RAM FEMALE GEN86472 115.1630 JYOTI DEVI

511834 VISHNA RAM CHAINA RAM MALE SC86473 115.1630 MUNNI DEVI

374391 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR GANESH NARAIN GURJAR MALE MBC86474 115.1630 PREM DEVI GURJAR

211597 DEEPAK SOLANKI GOPAL SOLANKI MALE SC86475 115.1630 MANJU DEVI

492813 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA MALE EWS86476 115.1630 SHAYMA MATHURIA

378207 PANKHI LAL JAREDA FATEH RAM JAREDA MALE ST86477 115.1630 MALLO BAI

141463 VIJESH KUMAR ALORIA MOOL CHAND ALORIA MALE SC86478 115.1630 CHHOTEE DEVI

317093 AJAY PANDEY KAMLESH KUMAR PANDEY MALE GEN86479 115.1630 INDU DEVI

306140 NAVEEN KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE OBC86480 115.1630 SUNITA

432328 LALIT PATEL BHIKHA RAM MALE OBC86481 115.1630 CHAGNO DEVI PATEL

257904 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST86482 115.1630 PREM LATA MEENA

268088 ROHIT SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS86483 115.1630 SUNITA DEVI

428278 KULDEEP KUMAR SAINI BANWARI LAL MALE OBC86484 115.1630 GEETA DEVI

311060 SHANKAR LAL TRILOK RAM MALE OBC86485 115.1630 SONA DEVI

143044 MANOHAR VAISHNAV KAILASH CHAND VAISHNAV MALE OBC86486 115.1630 PREM DEVI

180543 AVINASH MEENA RAGHUVEER MEENA MALE ST86487 115.1630 SUMITRA MEENA

349151 AJAY PAREWA LAL CHAND PAREWA MALE SC86488 115.1630 BHAGWATI DEVI

486362 NARENDRA MEENA SUGRIV MEENA MALE ST86489 115.1630 BADAM BAI

240313 KANHAIYA LAL SAINI RAMDEV SAINI MALE OBC86490 115.1630 JASODA BAI

292353 RAKESH KUMAR GORESHANKAR MALE OBC86491 115.1630 SHARDA

512733 VISHNU PAL SINGH UTTAM SINGH MALE GEN86492 115.1630 MADAN KANWAR

382515 RAJ KUMAR GULPADIYA SHRI RAM JATAV MALE SC86493 115.1630 HAR BAI

521105 RAHUL DAS BAIRAGI JAGDISH DAS BAIRAGI MALE OBC86494 115.1630 KAMLA BAI

572328 Dimple Paliwal Roop Lal Paliwal FEMALE EWS86495 115.1630 SUNDER BAI

404521 KRISHNA SWAMI BIHARI LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC86496 115.1630 DURGA DEVI SWAMI

527292 CHETAN KUMAR KAILASH CHANDRA MALE SC86497 115.1630 MANJU DEVI

182157 MONIKA MEHTA PURUSHOTTAM MEHTA FEMALE OBC86498 115.1630 BRIJESH MEHTA

156452 SAVITA SAINI ROOP NARAYAN SAINI FEMALE OBC86499 115.1630 CHAMELI DEVI

487684 NARESH KUMAR KASANA HARJI RAM KASANA MALE MBC86500 115.1630 SUMITRA DEVI

173918 CHETNA VAISHNAV SURESH VAISHNAV FEMALE OBC86501 115.1630 YESMANJU DEVI
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424714 MANU SHARMA SHRIKRISHAN SHARMA MALE GEN86502 115.1630 SANGEETA DEVI

151565 RISHBHA KUMAR DOLIYA MAHESH DOLIYA MALE EWS86503 115.1630 USHA DEVI

330246 SATISH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC86504 115.1630 DROPATI DEVI

170643 NAVEEN KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST86505 115.1630 MEENU DEVI

424072 PRATIKSHA RANDHEER SINGH FEMALE OBC86506 115.1630 SILOCHANA

550983 DHEERESH KUMAR MADHU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86507 115.1630 VEENA DEVI

433617 MAHENDRA CHOTIYA MOOLA RAM MALE OBC86508 115.1630 VIMLA DEVI

509585 KANCHAN RAMESHWAR SINWAR FEMALE OBC86509 115.1630 PARWATI DEVI

330574 ARJUN DEVANDA SHRINIWAS DEVANDA MALE SC86510 115.1630 LALITA DEVI

380330 HINA KANWAR ASHOK SINGH FEMALE OBC86511 115.1630 REKHA KANWAR

513000 RUCHITA CHOUHAN BHANWAR LAL FEMALE SC86512 115.1630 REKHA DEVI

497728 SHWETA MALAV PREM CHAND MALAV FEMALE OBC86513 115.1630 SHAKUNTALA MALAV

381646 RAHUL CHAUDHARY BACHCHU SINGH MALE SC86514 115.1630 SUNITA DEVI

592859 RAJENDRA NATH CHOUHAN FATEH NATH CHOUHAN MALE GEN86515 115.1630 ASHA KUNWAR

366653 KOMAL GURJAR NARESH GURJAR FEMALE MBC86516 115.1630 RAJAN GURJAR

407608 MADAN LAL ANNA RAM MALE SC86517 115.1630 CHHAGANI DEVI

558761 KAMLESH MEENA GORI LAL MEENA MALE ST86518 115.1630 SANGARI DEVI

499685 UTTAM YOGI RAMJI LAL YOGI MALE OBC86519 115.1630 MANBHAR DEVI

261707 HARSHITA MAHAWAR KALU RAM MAHAWAR FEMALE SC86520 115.1630 SUNITA DEVI

276083 DEEPIKA PATIDAR LAL SHANKAR PATIDAR FEMALE OBC86521 115.1630 YESSHARDA PATIDAR

416416 HARI OM KIRAD MAN SINGH MALE OBC86522 115.1630 RAJU BAI

403468 JYOTI SHARMA BADRE NARAYAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS86523 115.1630 GYARASHE DEVI

232863 JAGDISH NAIN OM PRAKASH NAIN MALE OBC86524 115.1630 RUKHAMA DEVI

613760 SHEETAL MEENA MOHANLAL MEENA FEMALE ST86525 115.1630 KALA DEVI

481336 DIGVIJAY SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN86526 115.1630 NIHAL KANWAR

619756 NARENDRA JARAWATA ARJUN RAM MALE OBC86527 115.1630 RATANI DEVI

330714 GHALOT MEENA LAHRI MEENA MALE ST86528 115.1630 GUDDI DEVI

255914 PRIYA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS86529 115.1630 MEENA DEVI

307877 POOJA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC86530 115.1630 ANURADHA

184048 LALITA MEENA RAMJILAL MEENA FEMALE ST86531 115.1449 SHANTI BAI MEENA

557506 BALRAM CHOUDHARY PRAYAG RAM JAT MALE OBC86532 115.1449 EXMGALOL DEVI

239935 MUKESH MEENA KANWARPAL MEENA MALE ST86533 115.1449 KANCHAN MEENA

202348 LAXMAN SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC86534 115.1449 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

218341 REKHA SUWALKA LAXMI LAL SUWALKA FEMALE OBC86535 115.1449 LALI DEVI

512098 DINESH KUMAR RAM NARAYAN MALE OBC86536 115.1449 SITA

266255 SEEMA SHARMA HARI MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS86537 115.1449 BARPHI DEVI

154932 RAMKRISHAN SONWAL MOOLCHAND SONWAL MALE SC86538 115.1449 MEERA DEVI

514145 JITENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI BHUNDA RAM MALE SC86539 115.1449 KAMLA DEVI

512484 RAJSHREE RATHORE HARIRAM RATHORE FEMALE SC86540 115.1449 SHANTI CHOUHAN

221222 MUNNI RAM SARAN GOVIND RAM SARAN MALE OBC86541 115.1449 JYANI DEVI

447062 SHIVRAJ KHOJA RAMARAM KHOJA MALE OBC86542 115.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

441289 MADAN LAL MEGARAM MALE SC86543 115.1449 KAMALA

457214 JAI PRAKASH NEM DAS MALE OBC86544 115.1449 KAMLA DEVI

245237 SHIVNARAYAN GURJAR JAYSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC86545 115.1449 KAMALI BAI

180285 ABDUL AZIZ RAMJAN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC86546 115.1449 JAMILA BEGAM

513394 MAHAVEER MAKANA RAM MALE SC86547 115.1449 GANGA DEVI

501239 SADDIK KHAN RASHID KHAN MALE OBC86548 115.1449 HAMIDAN BANO

223440 GANPAT SINGH SIMBHU SINGH MALE OBC86549 115.1449 SAJJAN KANWAR

626783 MAHESH CHAND SINSINWAR POORAN SINGH MALE OBC86550 115.1449 VIRVATI DEVI

355267 RAJESH CHOUDHARY GANESH NARAYAN JAT MALE OBC86551 115.1449 GHEESI DEVI

125948 VINOD KUMAR VERMA PHOOL CHAND VERMA MALE SC86552 115.1449 VIMALA DEVI

316495 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHOOR SINGH MEENA MALE ST86553 115.1449 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

200040 DEEPESH BINDAL HARIOM GUPTA MALE EWS86554 115.1449 TARA GUPTA

406859 MANOJ KUMAR SAMLA RAM MALE SC86555 115.1449 JATOO

343093 KAMLESH KUMAR BENIWAL LAL CHANDRA BENIWAL MALE SC86556 115.1449 PREM DEVI

592986 HIMANSHU DARJI DINESH CHANDRA DARJI MALE GEN86557 115.1449 YESBHUVANESHWARI DARJI

492306 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA MUKUT BIHARI MEENA MALE ST86558 115.1449 SANTOSH BAI MEENA

558730 SURESH KUMAR SAINI CHOTH MAL SAINI MALE OBC86559 115.1449 MOTI DEVI

583939 KOMAL NAGDEV MANOHAR NAGDEV FEMALE GEN86560 115.1449 SPASHA NEMNANI

627054 RANJEET YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV MALE OBC86561 115.1449 DULARI
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482034 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA PATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST86562 115.1449 GITA BAI

127178 BAJARANG LAL REGAR NATHU RAM MALE SC86563 115.1449 GEETA DEVI

206932 KARAMVIR SINGH BACHCHU SINGH MALE OBC86564 115.1449 UJJWALA DEVI

335754 MANEESH KUMAWAT RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC86565 115.1449 BHOORI DEVI

548786 SUMAN YADAV SHREERAM YADAV FEMALE OBC86566 115.1449 JYANA DEVI

608508 DEVENDER PRATAP SINGH FATEH SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC86567 115.1449 KAMLESH CHAUHAN

494454 ANIL VERMA HARI PRASAD VERMA MALE OBC86568 115.1449 SUNITA VERMA

538477 KAILASH CHAND MALI SHYAM LAL MALE OBC86569 115.1449 SANTRA DEVI

128821 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUKHA RAM MALE OBC86570 115.1449 PATASI DEVI

152826 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV ATAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC86571 115.1449 MEERA DEVI

361046 RADHAKRISHAN MAHAWAR RAMESH CHAND MALE SC86572 115.1449 SHAKUNTALA

505095 MAHAVEER THALOR HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC86573 115.1449 SONI DEVI

365423 SATENDRA SINGH KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC86574 115.1449 URMILA

512279 RAKESH MAGHWAL JETHA RAM MALE SC86575 115.1449 JHUMA DEVI

153373 NIRMA MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST86576 115.1449 PRABHATI DEVI

464192 NARESH KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC86577 115.1449 INDRA DEVI

313963 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI NAND LAL SAINI MALE OBC86578 115.1449 MANBHAR DEVI

328978 BABU LAL GURJAR BHAGIRATH MAL GURJAR MALE MBC86579 115.1449 KAMLA DEVI

608824 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV MALE OBC86580 115.1449 SUSHILA DEVI

206324 GEETESH KUMAR SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC86581 115.1449 SUNITA DEVI

219717 CHETAN PRAKASH MOSALPURI BADRI NARAYAN MOSALPURI MALE SC86582 115.1449 SHANTI DEVI

409858 SUSHILA KUMARI GANGA RAM FEMALE OBC86583 115.1449 SHAYNTI DEVI

186476 JOGENDRA SINGH HARDAN RAM MALE OBC86584 115.1449 CHANANI DEVI

560743 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY RATI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC86585 115.1449 KAMLA DEVI

527501 POOJA JAT BHAWAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC86586 115.1449 SHANTA DEVI

441280 RAJENDRA LIKHALA GOPA RAM MALE SC86587 115.1449 SITA DEVI

207676 SNEHLATA PARASHAR SUBHASH PARASHAR FEMALE EWS86588 115.1449 SANTOSH DEVI

441739 LADA RAM PRABHU RAM MALE SC86589 115.1449 NAJU DEVI

232008 SHYAM SUNDER MEGHWAL PAPPU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC86590 115.1449 MEERA DEVI

407577 HUKAM SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC86591 115.1449 MEENA

435597 GULAB SINGH LEEL SINGH MALE EWS86592 115.1449 SOMU KANWAR

353156 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST86593 115.1449 SUNEETA DEVI MEENA

409712 HEMA RAM LOONA RAM MALE SC86594 115.1449 CHUNNI DEVI

539303 MANISHA JEEVAN RAM JAKHAR FEMALE OBC86595 115.1449 BIMLA DEVI

125827 AMIT KHATIK MAHAVEER MALE SC86596 115.1449 NATHI DEVI

354256 ANOOP KUMAR MEENA POKHAR MAL MEENA MALE ST86597 115.1449 MEWA DEVI

628521 YATENDRA SINGH MAHESH MALE OBC86598 115.1449 SUNITA DEVI

296277 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC86599 115.1449 SAROJ DEVI

121908 JAIDEEP KUMAWAT RAM KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC86600 115.1449 PREM DEVI

580012 HARRY VYAS SACHIN VYAS MALE GEN86601 115.1449 YESAARTI VYAS

249922 SIMRAN NIRWAN SHER SINGH NIRWAN FEMALE OBC86602 115.1449 INDRA KANWAR

140698 PRAKASH NATWARIYA CHOTHU RAM NATWARIYA MALE OBC86603 115.1449 DURGA DEVI

241850 KARNIRAJ SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS86604 115.1449 YESSHUBHANGI

622343 PRAKASH CHAND MEGHWAL MANNA RAM MALE SC86605 115.1449 MOHANI DEVI

271384 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUBISA LAXMI LAL CHOUBISA MALE EWS86606 115.1449 YESMANJU DEVI

411095 DAKSHITA RATHORE KULDEEP RATHORE FEMALE GEN86607 115.1449 KAVITA RATHORE

312189 SHALU GURJANT SINGH FEMALE OBC86608 115.1449 BABITA RANI

423867 ABHISHEK JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC86609 115.1449 MANOHARI DEVI

210762 ANURAG VYAS BHANWAR LAL VYAS MALE EWS86610 115.1449 KAILASH DEVI VYAS

617237 KANCHAN JANGIR SHRIKISHAN JANGIR FEMALE OBC86611 115.1449 MUNNI DEVI

333674 AMISHA GURJAR RAMKISHOR GURJAR FEMALE MBC86612 115.1449 GANGA DEVI

308284 INDU CHOUDHARY DEVI LAL FEMALE OBC86613 115.1449 LEELAVATI

150777 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD MALE SC86614 115.1449 MANJU DEVI

462095 JITENDRA CHAGANA RAM MALE SC86615 115.1449 GEETA DEVI

238197 BHOLA SHANKAR SAINI PEMAJI SAINI MALE OBC86616 115.1449 MOHANI BAI

283461 SUNIL RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC86617 115.1449 SAROJ

282885 GURVINDER SINGH DALJEET SINGH MALE OBC86618 115.1449 PARAMJEET KAUR

531623 KULDEEP MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA MALE ST86619 115.1449 ANGOORI DEVI

409805 JITENDRA SINGH JEEVRAJ SINGH MALE GEN86620 115.1449 KAMAL KANWAR

515391 RATAN MEENA JAGA RAM MALE ST86621 115.1449 MATHARA DEVI
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249640 GIREESH PAREEK OMPRAKASH MALE EWS86622 115.1449 JASODA DEVI

262045 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST86623 115.1449 PHOOL BAI MEENA

352692 GULLA RAM YADAV MURLI DHAR YADAV MALE OBC86624 115.1268 BASANTI YADAV

466950 NARSINGH RAM HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC86625 115.1268 CHAUTHI

234771 ASHA RAM MEENA GOPI LAL MEENA MALE ST86626 115.1268 PHOOLA BAI

251865 ANUPAM POONIA ANTAR SINGH MALE OBC86627 115.1268 KRISHANA DEVI

389552 TARA CHAND KUMAWAT SITARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC86628 115.1268 MANNI DEVI KUMAWAT

617124 RAM CHANDRA SWAMI MAGHRAJ SWAMI MALE OBC86629 115.1268 AMARAWATI DEVI

462918 PRAHLAD RAM SHERA RAM MALE OBC86630 115.1268 DHAPU DEVI

327333 HANUMAN SHAYA BANJARA SEETA RAM BANJARA MALE MBC86631 115.1268 DHAPA DEVI BANJARA

442707 JAIPAL NARADHANIYA DHANNA RAM MALE OBC86632 115.1268 SHARDA DEVI

469909 ANNA RAM SOHAN RAM MALE OBC86633 115.1268 MOOLI DEVI

127990 NAVEEN GOSWAMI RAMNIWAS GOSWAMI MALE SC86634 115.1268 SAROJ GOSWAMI

489216 SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI HANUMAN SAINI MALE OBC86635 115.1268 KAILASHI DEVI

504573 PANKAJ KUMAR DEEN DAYAL MALE OBC86636 115.1268 LEELA DEVI

482748 NAZ KHANAM MOHMMAD MUSTKIM FEMALE GEN86637 115.1268 ROSHAN ARA

192029 LOKESH JINDAL JAY SHARAN JINDAL MALE EWS86638 115.1268 SUSHAMA

580307 MAHENDRA PATEL MANGI LAL PATEL MALE OBC86639 115.1268 YESBHURI DEVI

613001 MOHAN LAL BUNKAR SHARVAN LAL MALE SC86640 115.1268 LALI DEVI

307776 DURJARAM TOPURAM MALE SC86641 115.1268 CHHOTI DEVI

513686 RAMESH KUMAR BALA RAM MALE OBC86642 115.1268 PAPLI DEVI

131304 SHARUKH KHAN MOHD RAFIQUE MALE OBC86643 115.1268 SHAMEEM BANO

333607 SUDHANSHU JAIMAN KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN86644 115.1268 VIMALA SHARMA

197283 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN86645 115.1268 YOGMAYA

383680 SUGANA CHOUDHARY BHARU RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC86646 115.1268 KAMALA DEVI

355529 ROHITASH CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL MALE OBC86647 115.1268 NANA DEVI

190894 AACHAMAN SHARMA KRISHNA KANT SHARMA MALE GEN86648 115.1268 NISHA SHARMA

354950 PRAJJAWAL SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN86649 115.1268 MITHLESH DEVI SHARMA

281540 JAGDISH KUMAR ISHAR RAM MALE SC86650 115.1268 PARMESHWARI DEVI

133015 PREM PRAKASH JAKHAR SARDAR SINGH JAKHAR MALE OBC86651 115.1268 SAKARI DEVI

392126 DEEPENDRA MEENA KEDAR LAL MEENA MALE ST86652 115.1268 PREM DEVI

574663 MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT GOPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN86653 115.1268 SHAKUNTLA KUNWAR

434863 SANGEETA BISHNOI MANGI LAL LEGHA FEMALE OBC86654 115.1268 BHANWARI

138481 SANWAR MAL GOVIND RAM MALE OBC86655 115.1268 JHAMARI DEVI

426925 JAI PRAKASH RATAN LAL MALE MBC86656 115.1268 KAMLA DEVI

585809 NILESH KUMAR PADAM JI PATIDAR MALE OBC86657 115.1268 YESKAMALA

131594 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC86658 115.1268 SEETA DEVI

291951 AMIT KUMAR MANGI LAL MALE SC86659 115.1268 LAKSHMI DEVI

433133 HIMMATA RAM RUGHA RAM MALE OBC86660 115.1268 LDCP SPGHAWRI DEVI

216896 CHARLI JOSHI DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE GEN86661 115.1268 KRISHNA DEVI

347719 MAHENDRA DADARWAL RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC86662 115.1268 GYARSHI DEVI

329369 MAHESH KUMAR GUJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GUJAR MALE MBC86663 115.1268 KALYANI DEVI

452825 SUMAN CHOUDHARY RAM JEE RAM FEMALE OBC86664 115.1268 MUNNI CHOUDHARY

380472 MANISHA MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST86665 115.1268 HEERA DEVI

441395 NIMB SINGH GEB SINGH MALE EWS86666 115.1268 PAVNI DEVI

128361 SEEMA CHOUDHARY HARCHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC86667 115.1268 INDIRA DEVI

204551 MOHAN SWARUP MADAN LAL MALE SC86668 115.1268 PATTO DEVI

442761 SUNITA MAGHA RAM FEMALE OBC86669 115.1268 DEU DEVI

296250 GORI SHANKAR MOTI LAL MALE OBC86670 115.1268 KAMLA DEVI

437823 DEEPAK KANHA RAM MALE OBC86671 115.1268 SUGNA DEVI

402618 RAMKESH GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC86672 115.1268 SAROJ DEVI

306202 POOJA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC86673 115.1268 KALAVATI DEVI

138588 VISHNU SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS86674 115.1268 MEERA KANWAR

392039 KRISHAN KANT MEEMROT SURGYAN MEENA MALE ST86675 115.1268 RUPANTI DEVI

435345 GANPAT MEGHWAL DANA RAM MALE SC86676 115.1268 BIDAMI DEVI

139179 SUHAIL AHMAD ALI KHAN RAFIK AHMAD ALI KHAN MALE OBC86677 115.1268 RAHISA

539516 PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC86678 115.1268 SUMITRA DEVI

211298 GHANSHYAM BAIRWA RAMA BAIRWA MALE SC86679 115.1268 SOHANI DEVI

246291 DHEERAJ KUMAR MEHAR SOHAN LAL MEHAR MALE SC86680 115.1268 BAJRANGI BAI

185138 KAVITA BHINYA RAM FEMALE OBC86681 115.1268 BALI DEVI
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305233 SAROJ RAM KUMAR FEMALE SC86682 115.1268 RAJO DEVI

479897 BABULAL YADAV BHANWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC86683 115.1268 PREM BAI

589228 SHIVAM SHUKLA CHANDRAMAULI SHUKLA MALE GEN86684 115.1268 MEENAKSHI SHUKLA

414471 PAVANESH KUMAR LODHA KALU LAL MALE OBC86685 115.1268 RODI BAI

565317 SANJAY DHAKER KAJOD MAL DHAKER MALE OBC86686 115.1268 GEETA DEVI

228938 SURENDRA DEPAWAT BHAWANI DAN DEPAWAT MALE OBC86687 115.1268 SEEMA KANWAR

470575 SARLA JAKHAR HADMAN RAM FEMALE OBC86688 115.1268 RAJU DEVI

404248 GHAN SHYAM SHARMA RAMKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS86689 115.1268 RAJAN DEVI

363774 SANTOSH JATAV BHOOR SINGH MALE SC86690 115.1268 MEM DEVI

609258 HANSRAJ SAINI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC86691 115.1268 SUHSILA DEVI

546093 POONAM KUMARI CHOPARA NANDA RAM CHOPARA FEMALE OBC86692 115.1268 BIMALA DEVI

324414 GANESH KUMAR VAISHNAV KRISHN GOPAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC86693 115.1268 PAPITA DEVI

353412 POOJA CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC86694 115.1268 KAILASHI DEVI

412954 MUKESH BHEEL DEVKARAN MALE ST86695 115.1268 BADAM BAI

237479 RUDRESH PANCHOLI SHYAM PANCHOLI MALE EWS86696 115.1268 SANJU BAI

126974 SATYENDRA SINGH SANWAR MAL MALE OBC86697 115.1268 MAMTA DEVI

463154 RAKESH CHAINA RAM MALE SC86698 115.1268 ANITA DEVI

498963 VIRENDRA KUSHWAH CHHITAR LAL MALE OBC86699 115.1268 SITA BAI

480452 RAM DEV GURJAR RAMSWRUP GURJAR MALE MBC86700 115.1087 NATI BAI

606435 SURESH KUMAR VERMA RAMNIWAS VERMA MALE SC86701 115.1087 KAMALA DEVI

476374 KALU LAL RAM LAL MALE OBC86702 115.1087 KASTURI BAI

301516 RESHAM SINGH JANGA SINGH MALE SC86703 115.1087 JANGIRO KAUR

550078 VEERENDRA PAL SINGH DEORA KANE SINGH DEORA MALE EWS86704 115.1087 MADHU KUNWAR

419771 KAPIL KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC86705 115.1087 SAVITRI DEVI

170781 DEEPAK KHANDELWAL JAGDISH KHANDELWAL MALE GEN86706 115.1087 LAXMI DEVI

133643 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BAJARANG SHARMA MALE EWS86707 115.1087 BABITA DEVI SHARMA

456841 PEERA RAM GUMANA RAM MALE SC86708 115.1087 GANWARI DEVI

372308 HEMRAJ MEENA KANA RAM MEENA MALE ST86709 115.1087 KAUSHALYA MEENA

267943 DESH PAL SINGH RAM ROOP MEENA MALE ST86710 115.1087 SHRI BAI

284904 VIKRAM KUMAR ROHITASH KUMAR MALE SC86711 115.1087 KAUSHALYA DEVI

297592 RAGHUVEER SINGH NAKSHATRA SINGH MALE SC86712 115.1087 PARMJEET KOUR

311034 SHAKUNTALA KUMARI PREM KUMAR FEMALE SC86713 115.1087 CHAMPA

497979 GULASHAN KUMAR KUSHWAH DURGA SHANKAR KUSHWAH MALE GEN86714 115.1087 ROSHAN KUSHWAH

147119 MUKESH KUMAWAT CHHITAR RAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC86715 115.1087 RATANI DEVI

123119 SUBHASH GIRDHARI LAL MALE OBC86716 115.1087 BHAGWATI DEVI

616112 ASHOK KUMAR MORODIYA PURAN CHAND MALE SC86717 115.1087 RESHAMI DEVI

306395 MANJU BALA ATMARAM FEMALE OBC86718 115.1087 PUSHPA

199633 KALAIKTAR SINGH RATTI RAM MALE SC86719 115.1087 KESHANTI

281385 DINESH KUMAR RAJENDER PRASAD MALE OBC86720 115.1087 SAROJANA

205995 VIPIN KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE OBC86721 115.1087 SHASHI

302746 JAIVEER SUKH RAM MALE SC86722 115.1087 MAINA

482133 KHUSHIRAM MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA MALE ST86723 115.1087 RESHAM DEVI

137297 INDRAJ GURJAR DANA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC86724 115.1087 VIMLA DEVI

629177 SURJEET RAJENDRA SINGH MALE SC86725 115.1087 RAJABETI DEVI

530529 PAPPU LAL PRAJAPAT GANGADHAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86726 115.1087 PREM DEVI

295091 GURVINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH MALE OBC86727 115.1087 JASVINDER KAUR

361625 KHUSHAHAL KUMAWAT KRISHNA KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC86728 115.1087 LALITA DEVI

304400 VIJENDER PUNIA CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC86729 115.1087 SHANKUTLA

390302 NEHA RAI HANUMAN SAHAI FEMALE SC86730 115.1087 PRABHA DEVI

475012 DILKHUSH MEENA GAJANAND MEENA MALE ST86731 115.1087 BALASI DEVI

458100 AJAY DEV GOMA RAM MALE SC86732 115.1087 LEELA DEVI

267058 VARSHA SARSWAT RADHESHYAM SARSWAT FEMALE EWS86733 115.1087 KAMLA DEVI

467830 VIKAS VISHNOI OM PRAKASH VISHNOI MALE OBC86734 115.1087 GOGI DEVI

450508 DIVYA MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS86735 115.1087 MANISHA KANWAR

542738 NIRMLA BABU LAL FEMALE OBC86736 115.1087 BIDAMI DEVI

506336 NISHA RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS86737 115.1087 MITHLESH KANWAR

590746 MAYANK LABANA BHARAT KUMAR LABANA MALE MBC86738 115.1087 YESKANCHAN DEVI

615327 POOJA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC86739 115.1087 LALITA DEVI

353243 DINESH KUMAR YADAV GAJANAND YADAV MALE OBC86740 115.1087 MAINA DEVI

252370 PREETI PAREEK TARACHAND FEMALE GEN86741 115.1087 KIRAN DEVI
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474843 SHEETAL PRAMOD PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC86742 115.1087 SUSHILA

160712 ANWAR KHAN TAIYAB KHAN MALE OBC86743 115.1087 SAKINA

300687 AMISHA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE OBC86744 115.1087 MANJU DEVI

383923 NAVEEN SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS86745 115.1087 KAUSHLYA DEVI

299790 BANSHIDHAR JOSHI GOPAL RAM MALE GEN86746 115.1087 SHARDA DEVI

507918 MANISH GARU MEGHA RAM GARU MALE OBC86747 115.1087 PAPPU DEVI

191208 SAPANA KUMARI SURESH SINGH FEMALE OBC86748 115.1087 GEETA DEVI

614106 KARISHMA KAPURIYA BEDPRKASH KAPURIYA FEMALE OBC86749 115.1087 PISTA DEVI

463963 VIKASH VISHNA RAM BHATI MALE OBC86750 115.1087 BEBI

605036 PREETI TIKAM CHAND FEMALE OBC86751 115.1087 SURIYA

129904 RAJESH KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE MBC86752 115.1087 CHHOTI DEVI

157268 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA GHAMSHI RAM MEENA MALE ST86753 115.1087 KESHANTI DEVI

197009 SATEESH GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC86754 115.1087 MEENA DEVI

438040 SHANKAR LAL THORY KHETA RAM MALE OBC86755 115.1087 RUKHAMO DEVI

508473 SURENDRA DHOLIYA RAMLAL DHOLIYA MALE OBC86756 115.1087 JANKI DEVI

565660 HANS RAJ JAT PREM LAL MALE OBC86757 115.0906 EXMBADAM DEVI

124159 PREM KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM PHOOL CHAND REIGAR MALE SC86758 115.0906 BIDAMI DEVI

605341 ANITA CHOUHAN GANESH SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC86759 115.0906 SITA DEVI

610403 RANJEET KUMAR SAINI SRIRAM SAINI MALE OBC86760 115.0906 URMILA DEVI

453536 SURESH MEGHWAL JAGDISH MALE SC86761 115.0906 SARJU DEVI

468299 MANFOOL DEWASI ACHLA RAM MALE MBC86762 115.0906 GAJU DEVI

267210 SONAM SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS86763 115.0906 RAJANI SHARMA

558356 KAISHANTI MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST86764 115.0906 MULI DEVI

392474 DULAHERAM MEENA DHARM PAL MEENA MALE ST86765 115.0906 RAMDULARI

332633 SHUBHAM SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS86766 115.0906 TRIVENI DEVI

187439 HANUMANT PATEL MOHAN RAM MALE OBC86767 115.0906 JASSI DEVI

423680 SANJAY RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE SC86768 115.0906 BANARSI DEVI

499596 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC86769 115.0906 BHAUTI DEVI

237037 SUMAN SHARMA DALEL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE OBC86770 115.0906 YASHODA SHARMA

358774 AMIT TANWAR SUMER SINGH TANWAR MALE SC86771 115.0906 MANJU TANWAR

416401 DEVENDER KUMAR NAGAR HANSRAJ NAGAR MALE OBC86772 115.0906 GUDDI BAI

172017 DOLAT RAM VERMA LAXMAN PRASAD MALE SC86773 115.0906 MEVA DEVI

136684 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI RATAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC86774 115.0906 SHRAWANI DEVI

483143 SUJEET CHOUHAN BABU LAL CHOUHAN MALE ST86775 115.0906 SEEMA BAI

558882 MONIKA KUMARI VERMA RAJU LAL VERMA FEMALE SC86776 115.0906 KIRAN WATI

482168 TARUN KUMAR SHARMA PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS86777 115.0906 KALAWATI BAI

464732 PINTU RAM BIRAM RAM MALE SC86778 115.0906 SHANTI DEVI

497315 NET RAM PRAJAPAT RAM KUNWAR MALE OBC86779 115.0906 NATI BAI

148518 HAR LAL VERMA PRAHLAD VERMA MALE SC86780 115.0906 SUMITRA DEVI

542221 ANJANA YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC86781 115.0906 INDIRA DEVI

211809 AMAR JEET KAUR SUKHA SINGH FEMALE GEN86782 115.0906 LAXMI DEVI

301002 MANISHA DHARMCHANDANI OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS86783 115.0906 PUSHPA DEVI

392958 DEEPA MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST86784 115.0906 PACHI DEVI

475636 GHAMANDI LAL GURJAR JAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC86785 115.0906 DHOLI DEVI

332242 ROSHAN LAL SAMOTA SULTAN SINGH SAMOTA MALE OBC86786 115.0906 SANTOSH DEVI

290732 EKTA BAJAJ LAXSMAN DASS FEMALE EWS86787 115.0906 POOJA DEVI

486401 RUPSINGH GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC86788 115.0906 KAMLESH DEVI

294468 ROHIT SUNIL KUMAR POONIA MALE OBC86789 115.0906 OMPATI DEVI

369495 POORVA SHARMA RADHE SHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS86790 115.0906 MANJU DEVI

225124 PURKHA RAM PACHAR JAISA RAM MALE OBC86791 115.0906 KHIWANI DEVI

334522 RAMKESH SAINI SHAMBHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC86792 115.0906 BHAURI DEVI

194772 KALUA BHARAT SINGH MALE EWS86793 115.0906 MAMTA

505235 SUKHA RAM RAWAT RAM MALE SC86794 115.0906 DHAPOO DEVI

277059 SACHIN KUMAR KUMHAR GOPAL KUMHAR MALE GEN86795 115.0906 YESMADHI KUMHAR

298895 AMANDEEP SINGH GURJANT SINGH MALE OBC86796 115.0906 VEERPAL KAUR

149529 JAIRAM RAIKA GANESH RAM RAIKA MALE MBC86797 115.0906 CHOTI DEVI

403572 RAKESH YADAV KAILASH YADAV MALE OBC86798 115.0906 KAMLA DEVI

347738 KIRAN KUMARI GURJAR HARI NARAYAN GURJAR FEMALE MBC86799 115.0906 PREM DEVI

579220 SEEMA KUMARI DANGI RODI LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC86800 115.0906 YESMANI DEVI

442253 BHANWARA RAM RAWAT RAM MALE OBC86801 115.0906 BABU DEVI
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436032 Sarita Saheeram FEMALE OBC86802 115.0906 PAPPU DEVI

449582 JOGA RAM RAMU RAM SAI MALE OBC86803 115.0906 KISNAI DEVI

339060 TANUJA YADAV SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV FEMALE OBC86804 115.0906 KAMLI DEVI

569077 JHANVEE CHOUDHARY MAHESH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC86805 115.0906 MANJU CHOUDHARY

182072 TEJMAL YADAV LOKESH YADAV MALE SC86806 115.0906 FULVATI YADAV

171913 ABHISHEK MINA RAGHUNATH MINA MALE ST86807 115.0906 NAHANA DEVI

328688 ANKIT BHARGAV RAJENDRA KUMAR JYOTISHI MALE OBC86808 115.0906 MANJU DEVI

402326 NEELAM YADAV KALYAN SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC86809 115.0906 VIMLA DEVI

437089 ANIL KUMAR KANWAR LAL MALE OBC86810 115.0906 LAXMI DEVI

443751 TULSI DAS PUNAMA RAM MALE SC86811 115.0906 KOYALI

312259 SUNIL KUMAR BAL RAM MALE OBC86812 115.0906 KAMLESH

149069 MUKESH SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC86813 115.0906 NARMDA DEVI

352165 MUSKAN SINGHAL MUKESH CHAND SINGHAL FEMALE EWS86814 115.0906 BABITA DEVI

160550 RAHUL MINA REVAD MAL MINA MALE ST86815 115.0906 ANOKHI DEVI MINA

321014 TARACHAND JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC86816 115.0906 NANDU DEVI

346957 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS86817 115.0906 LALITA DEVI

151833 SHUBHAM MISHRA SURESH KUMAR MALE GEN86818 115.0906 PUNAM SHARMA

224366 BHOJ RAJ YADAV DEVILAL MALE OBC86819 115.0906 MANJU DEVI

437282 AMARA RAM JEEYA RAM MALE OBC86820 115.0906 PANCHU DEVI

237234 GAJANAND SAINI DURGA LAL SAINI MALE OBC86821 115.0906 GEETA BAI

485279 DEEPESH KUMAR SEN OM PRAKASH SEN MALE OBC86822 115.0906 SANJU SEN

423013 PIYUSH KUMAR BOLA SANT KUMAR BOLA MALE OBC86823 115.0906 SUDHIRA BOLA

597565 RAMKARAN TABIYAD BANSILAL TABIYAD MALE ST86824 115.0906 YESCHANDA DEVI

449790 VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY SANJAY KUMAR MALE OBC86825 115.0906 SANTOSH DEVI

290063 ROHIT KUMAR MANGAT RAM MALE OBC86826 115.0906 KOSHALYA DEVI

520240 SHYAM SUNDER LOHAR RAM NARAYAN LOHAR MALE OBC86827 115.0725 YESSUGANA BAI LOHAR

477090 MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA KALU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC86828 115.0725 KAILA BAI

303652 GAURI SHANKER LAL CHAND MALE SC86829 115.0725 RADHA DEVI

324067 SUMITRA YADAV BHARTA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC86830 115.0725 MURLI YADAV

424216 LOKENDRA KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE ST86831 115.0725 PARMESHWARI

347910 KAMLESH VERMA HANUMAN SAHAY VERMA MALE SC86832 115.0725 GEETA DEVI VERMA

294675 SANDEEP SAHARAN KALU RAM MALE OBC86833 115.0725 PALI DEVI

455825 SHYAM LAL PUKH RAJ MALE EWS86834 115.0725 AYODHYA DEVI

326845 OM PRAKASH SAINI DAMODAR PRASAD MALI MALE OBC86835 115.0725 RAMA DEVI

388082 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEENA SADHU RAM MEENA MALE ST86836 115.0725 AANCHI DEVI

487158 NEERAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY MAANDATA SINGH MALE MBC86837 115.0725 DHARMA DEVI

396731 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS86838 115.0725 RAJESH DEVI SHARMA

508074 SANJAY KUMAR SARVA VIJAY PRAKASH MALE OBC86839 115.0725 MINAKSHI DEVI

444443 RAVI SARGARA GUDHAR RAM MALE SC86840 115.0725 SUMITRA DEVI

608545 MAINA DEVI MISU LAL FEMALE OBC86841 115.0725 SPKAILI DEVI

611221 RINKU BAI RAJPOOT MANGAL SINGH RAJPOOT FEMALE EWS86842 115.0725 URMILA DEVI

376827 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI RAMLAL SAINI MALE OBC86843 115.0725 JYANKI DEVI

191282 ROOPENDRA KUMAR GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC86844 115.0725 RAMA DEVI

530867 ANIL KUMAR MEENA HARIKESH MEENA MALE ST86845 115.0725 MUNNI DEVI

333823 AKSHAY MEHTA RAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS86846 115.0725 PARVATI DEVI

220650 SANTOSH KUMAR PURNA RAM MALE OBC86847 115.0725 SAVITRI DEVI

357633 ADITYA KUMAR PARASHAR VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS86848 115.0725 USHA SHARMA

210476 RAMGANEE GURJAR BHERU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC86849 115.0725 THAMMA DEVI

606811 HIMANSHU MUNOT SUBHASH CHAND MUNOT MALE SC86850 115.0725 MANJU DEVI

403654 KUNDAN SINGH PRABHU SINGH MALE OBC86851 115.0725 CHAND KANWAR

433869 LOKENDRA SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN86852 115.0725 MEERA KANWAR

527036 SALIM MOHAMMAD SOLANKI JAVARUDDIN SOLANKI MALE OBC86853 115.0725 BATUL BANO

543026 MAMTA MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA FEMALE ST86854 115.0725 SURJI DEVI MEENA

418547 RAJNISH KUMAR SAINI HOSHIYAR SINGH MALE OBC86855 115.0725 FOOLI DEVI

528313 POORA RAM GOPAL RAM MALE MBC86856 115.0725 RADHA DEVI

208922 BHERU LAL JAT NARAYAN LAL JAT MALE OBC86857 115.0725 KAMLA DEVI

395672 JEETENDRA KUMAR RAMBHAROSI MALE OBC86858 115.0725 RAMA DEVI

415122 KUSUM MEENA DEVLAL MEENA FEMALE ST86859 115.0725 INDIRA MEENA

351967 PEEKESH SINGH CHOUDHARY MAN SINGH MALE OBC86860 115.0725 BRAHMA DEVI

375254 SUNITA CHOUDHARY LALA RAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC86861 115.0725 PREM DEVI
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354480 MAHAVEER MEENA KAILASHEE CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST86862 115.0725 HARIBAI

160172 DEVENDRA KUMAR DIXIT JHABBOORAM SHARMA MALE EWS86863 115.0725 MITHLESH SHARMA

268986 PUSHPA KUMARI GIRRAJ PRASAD FEMALE SC86864 115.0725 MEENA DEVI

448586 PEMPO KUMARI MOOLA RAM FEMALE OBC86865 115.0725 SAJANI DEVI

129525 SURMA KUMARI CHOUDHARY LAXMAN JAT FEMALE OBC86866 115.0725  DIVLADA DEVI

323375 SOMESH SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS86867 115.0725 ANITA SHARMA

375630 ASHISH SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS86868 115.0725 SHANTI SHARMA

423437 PRADEEP KUMAR LEELA RAM MALE OBC86869 115.0725 MANJU DEVI

254148 POONAM KHICHAR JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC86870 115.0725 BHAGVATI

435129 SURESH RAM LIKHMA RAM MALE SC86871 115.0725 SABU DEVI

468313 MADAN LAL DEWASI AMARARAM DEWASI MALE MBC86872 115.0725 MANKU DEVI

128663 RAKESH BARALA BODU RAM BARALA MALE OBC86873 115.0725 RAMESHWARI DEVI

132182 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV SUGNA RAM YADAV MALE OBC86874 115.0725 TEEJA DEVI

240869 SHUBHAM SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN86875 115.0725 VISHNU KUMARI SHARMA

191040 YUVRAJ SINGH RANDHEER SINGH MALE OBC86876 115.0725 GEETA

210840 CHHOTU LAL VAISHNAV SHANKER LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC86877 115.0725 KANCHAN DEVI

144799 RAJ KUMAR SITA RAM MALE SC86878 115.0725 SANTRA DEVI

526456 KAILASH CHANDRA RAYAKA GOUTAM LAL RAYAKA MALE MBC86879 115.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

532217 SHUBHAM KUMAR BAIRWA BRAJMOHAN BAIRWA MALE SC86880 115.0725 MOSAM DEVI

434958 PRAVEEN SINGH KHET SINGH MALE EWS86881 115.0725 MANOHAR KANWAR

329089 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA KANA RAM MEENA MALE ST86882 115.0725 KAMLA DEVI

344996 MUKESH KUMAR BAJYA BADRI PRASAD BAJYA MALE OBC86883 115.0725 GAYARSI DEVI

624843 DEEPAK JOSHI MANOHAR LAL MALE EWS86884 115.0725 RACHANA

209463 ARPIT SHROTRIYA OM PRAKASH SHROTRIYA MALE EWS86885 115.0725 SHUSHILA DEVI

534687 KAMLESH MALI BHARAT LAL MALE OBC86886 115.0725 VIMLA MALI

267011 MRITYUNJAY RAVINDRA SINGH MALE EWS86887 115.0725 JANKI DEVI

139591 SONIYA GURJAR SHIVRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC86888 115.0725 LALI DEVI

549248 SUBITA KUMARI THALOR SHRAWAN SINGH THALOR FEMALE OBC86889 115.0725 SANTOSH DEVI

372481 POOJA YADAV RAM GOPAL YADAV FEMALE OBC86890 115.0725 MALI  DEVI

295807 JYOTI JAWA ASHOK JAWA FEMALE SC86891 115.0725 SARASWATI DEVI

260303 BATTI LAL SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC86892 115.0725 RAMPATI DEVI

455246 SANJU SOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC86893 115.0725 DHAPU DEVI

463845 MAHIPAL KISHANA RAM MALE OBC86894 115.0725 PAPPU DEVI

474944 GANESH KUMAR BAIRAGI RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRAGI MALE OBC86895 115.0725 GAYATRI

351978 JITENDRA KUMAR BOHRA MAHENDRA KUMAR BOHRA MALE SC86896 115.0725 GORA DEVI

394372 MANJU KUMAWAT DAYAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC86897 115.0725 BHULI DEVI

509147 RAVINDRA KHATKAR BANSI LAL MALE OBC86898 115.0725 SANTOSH

168307 BALRAM MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA MALE ST86899 115.0725 PUSHPA DEVI

190520 SANJEEV KUMAR KOK SINGH MALE MBC86900 115.0725 ASHA

252001 MAMTA KANWAR NARPAT SINGH FEMALE EWS86901 115.0725 SUSHILA KANWAR

434734 HARI GOPAL SHERA RAM MALE SC86902 115.0725 CHHOTA DEVI

517122 NIRMAL RAJPUROHIT BAJRANG SINGH FEMALE EWS86903 115.0725 SAGAR KANWAR

457689 RAHUL SOLANKI ARJUN LAL MALE OBC86904 115.0725 JAINA

536832 KULDEEP MEENA MAN MOHAN MEENA MALE ST86905 115.0725 KAMLA DEVI

530611 HARIKESH GURJAR NARSI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC86906 115.0725 DEVKI DEVI

179428 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA GULAB CHAND MALE ST86907 115.0725 KAMPURI BAI

185347 GUDDI RUGNATH RAM FEMALE OBC86908 115.0725 TULASI

567377 VIRENDRA PATIDAR BHOGAJI PATIDAR MALE GEN86909 115.0725 YESHAKER

320850 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA HARIKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS86910 115.0725 VIMALA DEVI

258530 SONAM SAINI RAJU LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC86911 115.0725 SHEELA DEVI

165031 RAVI SHARMA RAMKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS86912 115.0725 GEETA DEVI

435966 LAKHA RAM RUGNATHA RAM MALE MBC86913 115.0725 MAFI DEVI

291785 LOKESH KUMAR SATPAL MALE OBC86914 115.0725 SUMAN DEVI

523873 RAVI KUMAR HARISH LAL MALE SC86915 115.0725 MOHANI DEVI

435944 HANUMAN RAM BALU RAM MALE OBC86916 115.0725 BHANWARI DEVI

615330 SHIVANI YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC86917 115.0725 SHEELA DEVI

499138 GOPAL MEHAR MANGILAL MEHAR MALE SC86918 115.0725 DHAPU BAI

229825 MANISHA BHADU RAJA RAM FEMALE OBC86919 115.0725 SUSHILA DEVI

528177 RISHURAJ SINGH JHALA VISHAN SINGH MALE EWS86920 115.0725 RADHIKA KUNWAR

607714 SACHIN NAYAK RIDMAL NAYAK MALE SC86921 115.0725 PISTA DEVI
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431771 GANPAT RAM GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC86922 115.0543 EXMSUNDER DEVI

302157 BHALA RAM SHARWAN KUMAR MALE OBC86923 115.0543 GUDDI DEVI

229588 JAGADISH CHANDRA MOTA RAM MALE OBC86924 115.0543 LAXMI DEVI

452814 ASHOK GIRI PADAM GIRI MALE OBC86925 115.0543 KANTA DEVI

613711 MOHAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS86926 115.0543 SAROJ KANWAR

122589 GOVIND RAM BADRI LAL MALE SC86927 115.0543 RATANI DEVI

243580 PAPPU LAL GURJAR MATHURA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC86928 115.0543 HEERI BAI GURJAR

438001 SURYA PRAKASH KHEMADA SUGNA RAM KHEMADA MALE SC86929 115.0543 INDRA

330230 RAJENDRA PRASAD BUNKER RAMESH CHAND BUNKER MALE SC86930 115.0543 KAMALI DEVI

504306 MANOJ KUMAR NAVAL VISHAN CHAND NAVAL MALE SC86931 115.0543 GEETA DEVI

379925 DEENDAYAL MEENA BHAGIRATH MEENA MALE ST86932 115.0543 RADHA DEVI

613269 SUNIL KUMAR RAMAVATAR MALE OBC86933 115.0543 EXMCHAMPA DEVI

591009 DEEPAK LODHA SHYAM SUNDER LODHA MALE OBC86934 115.0543 RAJKUMARI LODHA

203229 NIKHIL SHARMA NANDAN RAM SHARMA MALE GEN86935 115.0543 MEENA SHARMA

538554 RAJMOHAN MEENA RAMNARAYAN MEENA MALE ST86936 115.0543 PREM DEVI

171348 MADHUBALA NANAGRAM FEMALE SC86937 115.0543 PARVATI BAI

557235 SUDHIR MADHUKAR BHAG CHAND BAIRWA MALE SC86938 115.0543 DEVMALA DEVI

269232 JEETENDRA SINGH MADAN GOPAL MALE OBC86939 115.0543 VIMALESH DEVI

167751 BAJRANG LAL RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST86940 115.0543 BRIHMA DEVI

235230 SURENDRA KUMAR NAGAR DURGA SHANKER NAGAR MALE OBC86941 115.0543 GEETA BAI

321905 NEHA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN86942 115.0543 MEERA SHARMA

336214 HITENDRA KUMAR DAYMA RAM CHANDRA DAYMA MALE SC86943 115.0543 MANGLI DEVI

615812 SUMIT YADAV SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC86944 115.0543 ANITA KUMARI

207958 MOHSIN RAZA IMAMUDDIN MALE OBC86945 115.0543 MARIYAM BANU

140575 GANESH KUMHAR MAHAVEER KUMHAR MALE OBC86946 115.0543 KAMMU DEVI

568360 BAKSHI RAM BHAGORA JAMNA LAL MALE ST86947 115.0543 YESLAXMI DEVI

274689 ARADHYA NANOMA SANJAY NANOMA MALE ST86948 115.0543 YESURMILA DEVI

427061 VIKASH DANGI JAI SINGH MALE OBC86949 115.0543 NANI BAI

360856 GANESH MEENA YADRAM MEENA MALE ST86950 115.0543 SHRI BAI

324211 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS86951 115.0543 GUDDI DEVI

221558 ANUPAMA BISHNOI RAM NARAYAN BISHNOI FEMALE OBC86952 115.0543 JETI DEVI

458586 DANA RAM DHANNA RAM MALE OBC86953 115.0543 PANNI DEVI

229347 LALU RAM HIRA RAM DHETARWAL MALE OBC86954 115.0543 CHUNNI DEVI

266797 KAVITA KUMARI MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA FEMALE ST86955 115.0543 RUMALI DEVI

494080 KRISHNA MURARI GOCHER RAM GOPAL MALE MBC86956 115.0543 PRASADI BAI

570430 PRATEEK KUMAR JOSHI HEMANT JOSHI MALE GEN86957 115.0543 YESSHAKUNTLA JOSHI

393665 SHANKAR LAL GHASAL JAGDISH PRASAD GHASAL MALE OBC86958 115.0543 MEERA DEVI

299701 PANKAJ KUMAR DEVILAL MALE OBC86959 115.0543 SUMITRA

616890 MAHAVEER PRASAD DEVESH KUMAR MALE SC86960 115.0543 RAMPYARI DEVI

423774 ABHISHEK ATMA RAM MALE SC86961 115.0543 PUSHPA

375828 JAGDISH SAIN OM PRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC86962 115.0543 MANJU SAIN

608827 NEERU KUMARI BASTI RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC86963 115.0543 SUMAN DEVI

219444 PANKAJ BHAMBHU PURANA RAM MALE OBC86964 115.0543 PUSHPA DEVI

327114 NIRABHAN BAHADUR SINGH MALE SC86965 115.0543 BASANTI

297006 AMIT KUMAR SHYOPAT RAM MALE OBC86966 115.0543 SALOCHANA DEVI

265048 ANKITA MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA FEMALE ST86967 115.0543 RAMPATI DEVI

366979 KIRAN MOURYA DINESH KUMAR MOURYA FEMALE SC86968 115.0543 SAYAR DEVI

394713 MANOJ KANTWA PANNA LAL KANTWA FEMALE OBC86969 115.0543 SUNDAR DEVI

467765 RAMESH BERA SEETA RAM BERA MALE OBC86970 115.0543 SIVRI DEVI

336497 RAKESH CHOUDHARY NATHU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC86971 115.0543 SURGYAN DEVI

372468 AKSHAT PATHARIA RAJESH KUMAR PATHARIA MALE OBC86972 115.0543 RAJSHRI PATHARIA

481818 MANISH MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST86973 115.0543 GAYATRI DEVI

212469 KAMLESH BAIRWA RAMLAL BAIRWA MALE SC86974 115.0543 RUKMA DEVI

182643 KUNDAN MEENA NAVAL KISHOR MEENA MALE ST86975 115.0543 GIRJA MEENA

408720 RADHA KANWAR MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS86976 115.0543 UGAM KANWAR

185498 JOGENDRA GAUR HARIPRAKASH GAUR MALE EWS86977 115.0543 GEETA DEVI

339754 BHAWANA SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS86978 115.0543 REKHA SHARMA

240439 KARISHMA GOCHAR RAM LAL GOCHAR FEMALE MBC86979 115.0543 MAMTA GOCHAR

321535 SURENDRA KUMAR GURJAR CHHAJU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC86980 115.0543 PREM DEVI

353271 DINESH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMPHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC86981 115.0543 BHOOLI DEVI
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526592 DEEPIKA KHATIK KAILASH CHANDRA KHATIK FEMALE SC86982 115.0543 SUREKHA

219783 BALDEV KRISHAN LEELAWAT ABBA RAM MALE SC86983 115.0543 PUSHPA DEVI

377294 BEENA MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA FEMALE ST86984 115.0543 MANFULI DEVI MEENA

502672 RAMESH DHAKAR RATAN LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC86985 115.0543 KANCHAN DEVI

223150 SANG SINGH BHATI BHADAR SINGH BHATI MALE EWS86986 115.0543 MAMTA KANWAR

605971 NEERAJ MOHINANI ROOP CHAND MOHINANI MALE EWS86987 115.0543 SANJANA DEVI

148585 RAJESH KUMAR BHANA RAM MALE SC86988 115.0543 SIMLA DEVI

389354 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMAWATAR MALE OBC86989 115.0543 ANITA DEVI

253379 MANOHAR PRAJAPAT INDRA CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC86990 115.0543 MUNNI DEVI

176739 JYOTSNA PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC86991 115.0543 YESMAN DEVI

582013 SAUNDARY BHATT NIKHILESH CHANDRA SHANDILY MALE GEN86992 115.0543 YESANITA

498108 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND MALE ST86993 115.0543 DALI BAI

275874 NEHA PATEL RAJIV PATEL FEMALE OBC86994 115.0543 YESMANJU PATEL

411535 Pukhraj Mohan Singh MALE EWS86995 115.0543 SUKHA DEVI

246487 SHEETAL KUMAWAT RAM LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC86996 115.0543 SHYAMU DEVI KUMAWAT

549608 SEEMA BISHWAS VISHAN BISHWAS FEMALE GEN86997 115.0543 LIPIKA BISHWAS

266970 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAMDAL MEENA MALE ST86998 115.0543 MANGAL BAI

597837 PIYUSH JOSHI HEMRAJ JOSHI MALE EWS86999 115.0543 YESLATA JOSHI

612153 ANKIT YADAV AMARJEET YADAV MALE OBC87000 115.0543 SHARMILA YADAV

400147 HARIOM SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI MALE OBC87001 115.0543 KAMPOORI DEVI

343197 MONU SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA MALE EWS87002 115.0543 USHA RANI

517442 KARAN JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR MALE OBC87003 115.0543 SANGEETA

584798 KUNWAR RAJ SINGH SOLANKI BHUPENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN87004 115.0543 YESDEEPMALA SOLANKI

258255 PUKHRAJ PRAJAPAT PURAN CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87005 115.0543 CHOTI DEVI

450434 SHRAVAN KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE OBC87006 115.0543 CHHUGI DEVI

166605 KRISHNAKANT SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87007 115.0543 GEETA DEVI

203063 ANJALI KUMARI RAMPRAKASH FEMALE EWS87008 115.0543 SUMAN DEVI

550899 POONAM VISA RAM FEMALE SC87009 115.0543 NAAJU

557453 ANIL SAINI GOPAL LAL SAINI MALE OBC87010 115.0543 SITA DEVI

413099 KULDEEP NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE SC87011 115.0543 NIRMALA BAI

453665 RAWAL RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC87012 115.0543 TEEJO DEVI

267890 VIVEK KUMAR SURESH CHAND MALE OBC87013 115.0543 MAMATA DEVI

267268 BHARTI MEENA UDAY SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST87014 115.0543 GUDDI

129534 RAKESH KUMAR HARKARAN GURJAR MALE MBC87015 115.0543 GATU DEVI

193274 NISHANT VEERI SINGH MALE OBC87016 115.0543 LAXMI DEVI

364266 PRADEEP SATYAVEER MALE SC87017 115.0543 KALAVATI

481060 KAPIL GOYAL DHANRAJ GOYAL MALE EWS87018 115.0362 KAMLA BAI GOYAL

616647 KAVITA YADAV GYARSEE LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC87019 115.0362 KITAB DEVI

595861 NARENDRA SINGH DEORA BHERU SINGH DEORA MALE GEN87020 115.0362 LAD KUNWER

279300 GOPAL RAM MAKHAN LAL MALE SC87021 115.0362 SANTRA DEVI

438977 GOVIND KUMAR PARMAR GAMANA RAM MALE SC87022 115.0362 CHUNI DEVI

539612 NAYANTARA RAMCHANDAR FEMALE OBC87023 115.0362 CHATARI DEVI

292242 RUKSANA GAFFUR KHAN FEMALE OBC87024 115.0362 BISMILLA KHAN

332542 OMI JATAV KEDAR LAL MALE SC87025 115.0362 SAROOPI BAI

458043 MAHENDRA SKUMAR MALI SATTARAM MALI MALE OBC87026 115.0362 TEEJON DEVI

180914 MUKESH KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE OBC87027 115.0362 RUKMANI

364947 SUMIT YADAV BANSHI GOPAL YADAV MALE OBC87028 115.0362 SANTOSH DEVI

425629 KOMAL NAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE OBC87029 115.0362 ANJU DEVI

245282 KAILASHI KUMARI DANGI SHANTI LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC87030 115.0362 RATANI BAI

330275 SHAILJA POONIA SURJBHAN POONIA FEMALE OBC87031 115.0362 RESHMA DEVI

299049 PRADEEP SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE EWS87032 115.0362 VIMAL KANWAR

298806 REKHA BARJ LAL FEMALE OBC87033 115.0362 SANTOSH

289209 ROHITASH SINGH RAMCHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC87034 115.0362 SANTOSH DEVI

317524 DWARIKA PRASAD RAMJI LAL MALE OBC87035 115.0362 SUKH DEVI

436128 KULDEEP MOURYA MAHENDRA KUMAR MOURYA MALE SC87036 115.0362 KOUSHALYA MOURYA

558537 DHARM SINGH LODHA GANESH NARAYAN LODHA MALE OBC87037 115.0362 PREM DEVI

432996 RAJENDRA RAWAT RAM MALE SC87038 115.0362 CHANANI DEVI

421612 MONIKA RAJMAL FEMALE SC87039 115.0362 SHARDA

429719 POOJA MECHU JAI PRAKASH MECHU FEMALE OBC87040 115.0362 KRISHNA DEVI

507363 RENUKA HARENDRA FEMALE OBC87041 115.0362 KIRAN
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610825 VIKAS RATAWAL PUKHRAJ VERMA MALE SC87042 115.0362 VIMLA DEVI

616586 MONIKA CHOUDHARY RAMSINGH CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC87043 115.0362 SUMITRA DEVI

206326 NANDINI SHARMA YASHWANT KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN87044 115.0362 SHAILESH SHARMA

318653 VINOD KUMAR YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC87045 115.0362 JAMUNA DEVI

469933 HARENDER DUNGA RAM MALE OBC87046 115.0362 GUTI DEVI

354495 JAI PRAKASH MEENA HAR LAL MEENA MALE ST87047 115.0362 DAKHA DEVI

407716 HUKMA RAM BHANA RAM MALE SC87048 115.0362 KASUMBI DEVI

527804 KAVERI RAWAT SATPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC87049 115.0362 HEMLATA DEVI

494493 HEMANT MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST87050 115.0362 DROPATI MEENA

346137 SHEPHALI JANGID TARACHAND JANGID FEMALE OBC87051 115.0362 PREM DEVI JANGID

138892 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BADRI LAL MALE SC87052 115.0362 LAXMI DEVI

546206 ANKITA BHAMU LAKHAN SINGH FEMALE OBC87053 115.0362 ANITA DEVI

630746 SHAKUNTLA RATI RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC87054 115.0362 MEERA DEVI

468557 DEVENDERA KUMAR BHATI KARAN SINGH MALE OBC87055 115.0362 ANJU DEVI

122786 MAHENDRA JAT HANSRAJ KHURADA MALE OBC87056 115.0362 GEETA DEVI

145602 SAURABH KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC87057 115.0362 SITA DEVI

172387 DINESH CHAND SAINI GOVIND SHAY SAINI MALE OBC87058 115.0362 PHOOLI DEVI

436028 CHANDRA LATA ARJUN RAM FEMALE OBC87059 115.0362 NATHU DEVI

236501 AAKANSHA GAUTAM TARACHAND GAUTAM FEMALE EWS87060 115.0362 SULOCHANA GAUTAM

432701 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL DHAGLA RAM MALE SC87061 115.0362 RAM JEEVANI

552706 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKAR MAHAVEER PRASAD DHAKAR MALE OBC87062 115.0362 MOTYA DEVI

398938 PIYUSH SAINI SHUBHAKARAN SAINI MALE OBC87063 115.0362 SARALA DEVI

391189 HARIBABU BHAMAR SINGH MALE OBC87064 115.0362 RESHAM DEVI

403309 JYOTI SHARMA NEKRAM SHARMA FEMALE GEN87065 115.0362 LAXMI DEVI

317814 TANU SHARMA GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS87066 115.0362 SUSHEELA DEVI

410525 PALU BISHNOI MOHAN LAL FEMALE OBC87067 115.0362 MOHANI DEVI

451414 HANSRAJ PATEL BHANWARA RAM PATEL MALE OBC87068 115.0362 TULSI DEVI

406769 GIRDHARI MALA RAM MALE SC87069 115.0362 MAYA DEVI

459314 TEJA RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC87070 115.0362 CHATRU DEVI

155192 HARI RAM MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST87071 115.0181 MULI DEVI

417770 SUMIT TRIPATHI RAMAKANT TRIPATHI MALE GEN87072 115.0181 RAMARANI TRIPATHI

288481 SUMAN MOOL CHAND FEMALE OBC87073 115.0181 PARAMILA

615258 DALESH KUMAR ARYA SHRIRAM ARYA MALE SC87074 115.0181 RACHNA DEVI ARYA

296749 GURMEET SINGH UJAGAR SINGH MALE OBC87075 115.0181 HARBANS KAUR

315894 RAM RAY SAINI KALYAN SHAY SAINI MALE OBC87076 115.0181 KOYALI DEVI SAINI

549635 SANTOSH KUMAR CHAMPA LAL MALE SC87077 115.0181 BABY DEVI

148972 SAMPAT SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE OBC87078 115.0181 DARIYAN KANWAR

302252 SAVITA SARJEET FEMALE EWS87079 115.0181 SUSHILA DEVI

439378 BHAGIRATH GODARAM MALE OBC87080 115.0181 BHANWARI DEVI

326638 LAXMAN PRASAD GURJAR PRABHAT RAM GURJAR MALE MBC87081 115.0181 BEELA DEVI

239369 LOKESH KUMAR NAGAR BHANWAR LAL NAGAR MALE OBC87082 115.0181 SODARA BAI

297978 RAKESH KUMAR HARDEV LAL MALE SC87083 115.0181 YASODA DEVI

528046 GAJENDRA SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE EWS87084 115.0181 USHIYA DEVI

391599 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA VIJAY KUMAR MALE SC87085 115.0181 KESHANTI DEVI

168780 SANJAY KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL MALE SC87086 115.0181 SANTARA DEVI

529670 RANJEET SINGH PANWAR MADAN SINGH MALE OBC87087 115.0181 VIMLA KANWAR

217195 JANKI LAL DHOBI LADU RAM DHOBI MALE SC87088 115.0181 MAYA DEVI

521624 SUKHI JANWA BADRI LAL FEMALE OBC87089 115.0181 YESMAINA BAI

344200 PRATAP SINGH KISHAN MALE SC87090 115.0181 KESHANTI

287663 VIKAS SHIV KUMAR MALE OBC87091 115.0181 NAMESTA

232274 SANTOSH SONI RAM CHANDRA SONI FEMALE OBC87092 115.0181 KALAWATI

321194 BABU LAL GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC87093 115.0181 MANABARI DEVI

263594 RAHUL SAHOO RADHA MOHAN SAHOO MALE OBC87094 115.0181 ASHA DEVI

365175 SHER SINGH GURJAR DHUNDHI RAM GURJAR MALE MBC87095 115.0181 REKHA DEVI

221136 MUKESH KUMAR DULICHAND MALE SC87096 115.0181 SUWA DEVI

294892 RITIKA JAINENDRA CHAUDHARY FEMALE OBC87097 115.0181 SANEH LATA

488130 RINKESH MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST87098 115.0181 KAMLESH BAI

532323 JITENDRA KUMAR MALI JAGDISH PRASAD MALI MALE OBC87099 115.0181 SANTO DEVI

322869 UDIT SWAMI KRISHAN KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC87100 115.0181 SUNITA DEVI

347080 HIMANSHU BHARGAVA MANOHAR LAL BHARGAVA MALE OBC87101 115.0181 SHAKUNTLA DEVI
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479880 RADHA RANI BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC87102 115.0181 KAILASH BAI

564862 SITARAM KUMHAR RAM SWAROOP KUMHAR MALE OBC87103 115.0181 LADA DEVI

294144 KAMALDEEP KOUR LAL SINGH FEMALE SC87104 115.0181 PARMJEET KOUR

151677 VIKAS KUMAR BIRBAL ROYAL MALE SC87105 115.0181 AMRITA DEVI

187718 VIMALA DHEEMA RAM FEMALE OBC87106 115.0181 VADHU DEVI

147097 NANDRAM PRAJAPAT SUWA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87107 115.0181 BHANWARI

426943 KAMOD KANWAR SARJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS87108 115.0181 MANJU KANWAR

209254 BHARAT RAJ REGAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC87109 115.0181 JAMANA DEVI REGAR

252724 SANDEEP DEVI LAL MALE OBC87110 115.0181 SAVITRI

425422 MAMTA SAINI DURGAPRASAD SAINI FEMALE OBC87111 115.0181 MANGALI DEVI

377437 ANKIT KUMAR GYAN PRAKASH MALE OBC87112 115.0181 SANTOSH DEVI

595073 MOHIT PATIDAR KACHARU PATIDAR MALE OBC87113 115.0181 YESGITA DEVI PATIDAR

627502 SUNIL KUMAR DATARAM MALE SC87114 115.0181 CHANDRAVATI

248414 KULDEEP SHARMA BHAIRU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS87115 115.0181 SITA DEVI

139084 SHAKTI SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE GEN87116 115.0181 BHANWAR KANWAR

216910 KISHAN LAL KHATIK MAGHAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC87117 115.0181 MANNA DEVI

222297 YOGITA RAMAWAT MAHENDRA RAMAWAT FEMALE OBC87118 115.0181 DURGA RAMAWAT

443829 PINKU DEVI FARSA RAM FEMALE OBC87119 115.0181 GEETA

216581 SHUBHAM KALAL RAMLAKHAN KALAL MALE OBC87120 115.0181 SAVITA DEVI

263041 SWETA VIJAY RAMBABU VIJAY FEMALE GEN87121 115.0181 MAMTA VIJAY

503076 MANJEET SINGH JAT RAMSWAROOP MALE OBC87122 115.0181 SAROJ

279843 SHANKAR LAL MEGHAWAL BHANWARLAL MEGHWAL MALE SC87123 115.0181 PARMESHWARI

257928 LAXMI MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST87124 115.0181 KALI DEVI

153726 NARESH KUMAR MOHAR PAL MALE SC87125 115.0181 SANTRA DEVI

597161 BHARAT SINGH GURJAR RANVEER SINGH MALE GEN87126 115.0181 GEETA DEVI

411293 ASHA RAM TIKAMA RAM JINAGAR MALE SC87127 115.0181 GOUMATI DEVI

555076 BRIJESH MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST87128 115.0181 BADRI DEVI

468180 RATAN SINGH MANGI LAL MALE EWS87129 115.0181 LEELA DEVI

396807 ARTI SHARMA BANSHI DHAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS87130 115.0181 SITA DEVI

598139 BADAL KHATIK DHARMESH KHATIK MALE SC87131 115.0181 YESSOSAR DEVI

159997 RAVI KUMAR MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST87132 115.0181 SUSHILA DEVI

552597 UJJAWAL GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC87133 115.0181 FOOMA DEVI

421813 ASHA SURENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC87134 115.0181  SUMAN DEVI

273378 RAVEENA RAO LAL SINGH RAO FEMALE OBC87135 115.0181 YESBHAMU KUNWAR RAO

632505 SACHIN YADAV KAVAL SINGH YADAV MALE OBC87136 115.0181 SUNITA DEVI

236334 GANESH  MALAV RADHESHYAM MALAV MALE OBC87137 115.0181 SHANKARI BAI

346290 KHUSHABU MEENA LALA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST87138 115.0181 RAJU DEVI MEENA

337798 SANDEEP KUMAR GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE MBC87139 115.0181 SUSEELA DEVI

417504 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM KALYAN LODHA MALE OBC87140 115.0181 PANA BAI

468183 SADHANA SAIN RAJENDRA SAIN FEMALE OBC87141 115.0181 SHOBHA DEVI

262936 NAVITA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS87142 115.0181 RAJU DEVI

168502 KEERTI MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST87143 115.0181 KAMLESH DEVI

447873 HEMANT CHOUDHARY KANA RAM MALE OBC87144 115.0181 CHATARU DEVI

201753 DEEPAK SHARMA DILIP KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87145 115.0181 SHARADA SHARMA

520385 PARAS MAL MEENA BHANJI MEENA MALE ST87146 115.0181 YESDULI DEVI MEENA

613599 KIRAN KUMARI HIMMAT SINGH FEMALE OBC87147 115.0181 MAMTA DEVI

172954 NISHA SHARMA REVTI RAMAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN87148 115.0181 KIRAN DEVI SHARMA

473095 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI PURUSHOTTAM SAINI MALE OBC87149 115.0181 RAMESHEE DEVI SAINI

241637 PRAHLAD DAS VAISHNAV KISHAN DAS MALE OBC87150 115.0181 KAMLA DEVI

535815 NISHTHA GUPTA PEERU LAL GUPTA FEMALE EWS87151 115.0181 MAMTA GUPTA

537907 MANISH KUMAR  BAIRWA SUVALAL BAIRWA MALE SC87152 115.0181 GUDDI DEVI

367193 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA DEVIRAM MEENA MALE ST87153 115.0181 RAMNIRI

134083 MOHIT MOOLCHAND MALE OBC87154 115.0181 SANJU DEVI

344874 SUNNY MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST87155 115.0181 SANTARA DEVI

135593 ROSHAN LAL SAINI SUBHASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC87156 115.0181 SHARDA SAINI

583208 BHAVESH PATEL KACHRU LAL PATEL MALE OBC87157 115.0181 YESBHURI DEVI

456417 PRADEEP KHAMMA RAM MALE OBC87158 115.0181 SANGEETA DEVI

333792 SUNIL GIYAD NAND LAL GIYAD MALE OBC87159 115.0181 SAMPAT DEVI

496805 RINKU KUMARI BRIJ MOHAN FEMALE SC87160 115.0000 NARBADA

392903 KALU RAM YADAV NANDA LAL YADAV MALE OBC87161 115.0000 GANGA DEVI
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337115 SHANKAR LAL GURJAR SADHURAM GURJAR MALE MBC87162 115.0000 NANCHI DEVI

382750 YASKANT SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS87163 115.0000 UGANTI DEVI SHARMA

160571 SAVITRI SHARMA GIRIRAJ PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN87164 115.0000 CHANDA SHARMA

133764 MUKUT KHORWAL BEERAM LAL REGAR MALE SC87165 115.0000 LAXMI DEVI

367073 POORAN MAL MEENA BHORI LAL MEENA MALE ST87166 115.0000 KOKALI DEVI MEENA

216507 ALTAF HUSSAIN DESHWALI AZIZ MOHAMMAD MALE OBC87167 115.0000 SHAMMA BANO

378100 RADHA SHARMA SHRI NIWAS SHARMA FEMALE EWS87168 115.0000 UMA SHARMA

151101 GAJRAJ SINGH RAJPUT MUKUND SINGH MALE EWS87169 115.0000 BHANWAR KANWAR

440195 JAGAT PRAKASH DAVE OM PRAKASH MALE GEN87170 115.0000 USHA DEVI

202204 ANIL KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC87171 115.0000 PUSHPA DEVI

607048 PRABHANSHU TOLAMBIYA SURESH KUMAR TOLAMBIYA MALE OBC87172 115.0000 SAVITA DEVI

256622 NAMRATA SHARMA MURARI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS87173 115.0000 GAYATRI DEVI

348192 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA RAMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST87174 115.0000 RAMESHI BAI

261482 TRILOK CHAND DEV JAGNNATH PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC87175 115.0000 PREM DEVI

259488 VINOD KUMAR MEERWAL HEERA LAL MEERWAL MALE SC87176 115.0000 SONI DEVI MEERWAL

357022 SITARAM MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST87177 115.0000 RAMPYARI DEVI

388107 RAM NARAYAN ROLAN GOPAL LAL ROLAN MALE SC87178 115.0000 MEERA DEVI

513813 DIGVIJAY MANSION LAXMAN RAM MANSION MALE SC87179 115.0000 SUNITA MANSION

558676 MANRAJ GURJAR RATIRAM GURJAR MALE MBC87180 115.0000 PREM DEVI

595722 Kshama Jain Late Omprakash Jain FEMALE GEN87181 115.0000 RATAN JAIN

263955 MANISHA BAI MEENA HARI PRASAD MEENA FEMALE ST87182 115.0000 LALTA DEVI

147008 VIKRAM SINGH YADAV ARJUN LAL YADAV MALE OBC87183 115.0000 SANTI DEVI

537106 AVLESH KUMAR MEENA MANTU RAM MEENA MALE ST87184 115.0000 BATTO DEVI

279022 KARAMVEER SINGH MAHAVEER SINGH MALE EWS87185 115.0000 ARCHANA KANVAR

384169 BHAGIRATH SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC87186 115.0000 GAINDI DEVI

334449 PUKH RAJ MEENA RAM CHARAN MEENA MALE ST87187 115.0000 RUMALI MEENA

359509 SARITA CHOUDHARY HEERA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC87188 115.0000 RAM PAYARI

133630 POONA RAM MEGHWAL RODA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC87189 115.0000 NARBADA DEVI

511062 ABHISHEK DEWAL RAMDEV MEGHWAL MALE SC87190 115.0000 CHUKA DEVI

463416 MAMTA RATHORE OM PRAKASH RATHORE FEMALE OBC87191 115.0000 ASHA DEVI

201904 KAUSINDAR SARAJO MALE MBC87192 115.0000 KAMALA

546831 MANISHA SAINI CHHAJU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC87193 115.0000 KAMALESH DEVI

480078 PRAVEEN KUMAR JELIA KRISHAN KUMAR JELIA MALE SC87194 115.0000 SAMPATI DEVI

314607 HANSRAJ MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST87195 115.0000 LALI DEVI MEENA

203282 ANKIT CHAHAR RAMSAJAN SINGH MALE OBC87196 115.0000 VEERMATI DEVI

306732 CHANCHAL BHAGMAL FEMALE OBC87197 115.0000 ROSHNI DEVI

543213 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV GIRDHARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC87198 115.0000 BHAGOTI DEVI

306201 ARJUN SINGH JASWANT MALE OBC87199 115.0000 VIMLA DEVI

617462 NANU RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC87200 115.0000 CHANDA DEVI

308081 RAJVEER MEGHWAL SADHURAM MALE SC87201 115.0000 SARASWATI

615947 NAVIN  KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC87202 115.0000 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

231013 BAJRANG OM PRAKASH MALE OBC87203 115.0000 SHARDA DEVI

349723 DHARMRAJ NAROLIYA OMPRAKASH MALE SC87204 115.0000 PANCHI

370999 KARAN SINGH YADAV RAMESHWAR YADAV MALE OBC87205 115.0000 BIDAMI DEVI

629785 MOHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC87206 115.0000 SUMANT DEVI

380963 PRAVEEN KUMAR DAYANAND SINGH MALE MBC87207 115.0000 GAYTRI DEVI

518422 RAVINDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS87208 115.0000 JETHU KANWAR

477632 RAHUL MAHAWAR RAMKISHOR MAHAWAR MALE SC87209 115.0000 MAYA DEVI

465897 Manohar Shriram MALE OBC87210 115.0000 PRAMESHWARI

483863 SHIWANI MEHRA RAJENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC87211 115.0000 RAJESH

426270 POOJA SUBHASH CHANDRA FEMALE OBC87212 115.0000 SULOCHANA DEVI

606048 KUNTAL SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH MALE GEN87213 115.0000 RAMSHREE PAYAK

549506 AJAYPAL SINGH DEORA GOVIND SINGH DEORA MALE EWS87214 115.0000 PUSHPA KANWAR

251450 SURBHI CHOUDHARY MANIRAM SAHARAN FEMALE OBC87215 115.0000 UMRAVA DEVI

445300 MANOHAR LAL RAM JEEVAN MALE OBC87216 115.0000 MANGLI

223659 PRABHU DAS SWAMI MANOHAR DAS SWAMI MALE OBC87217 115.0000 SARSWATI DEVI

487533 RINKU SAINI RAM CHANDRA SAINI MALE OBC87218 115.0000 NEHNI DEVI

508778 NAR SINGH BIDIYASAR RAM RATAN BIDIYASAR MALE OBC87219 115.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

233746 SUBHASH GODARA MANSHA RAM GODARA MALE OBC87220 115.0000 SARASWATI DEVI

331947 NEERAJ GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC87221 115.0000 BADAM DEVI
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377854 MANISH CHOUDHARY GULLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87222 115.0000 DHAPU DEVI

320141 SAROJ MEENA MAMRAJ MEENA FEMALE ST87223 115.0000 LALI DEVI

488734 ASHOK BAIRWA HARI PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC87224 115.0000 SANTRA DEVI

311313 GOVIND RAM CHHOGA RAM MALE SC87225 115.0000 ROSHANI DEVI

317634 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA CHHITAR MAL MEENA MALE ST87226 115.0000 SAROJ DEVI

581897 ARJUN SINGH RAO BHANWAR SINGH RAO MALE GEN87227 115.0000 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

213672 Madan Lal Kumawat Bhanwar Lal Kumawat MALE OBC87228 115.0000 PANI DEVI KUMAWAT

384352 SORABH KUMAR MEENA LALARAM MEENA MALE ST87229 115.0000 SURESHI BAI

383598 TRILOK CHAND MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST87230 115.0000 KESHANTI DEVI

230229 KULDEEP VALMIKI RAJ KUMAR MALE SC87231 115.0000 RAJ SHREE DEVI

228976 ABHISHEK JEENGAR GHANSHYAM MALE SC87232 115.0000 MUNNI DEVI

302116 POOJA RAMSAWROOP FEMALE OBC87233 115.0000 MAYA DEVI

418599 POONAM KANWAR DEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT FEMALE EWS87234 115.0000 BALA KANWAR

445059 SURENDRA MAYLA GOURU RAM MALE OBC87235 115.0000 SANTOSH DEVI

623011 POOJA GADHWAL HUKMA RAM GADHWAL FEMALE OBC87236 115.0000 RAJU DEVI

354557 KULDEEP MEENA MADAN LAL MEENA MALE ST87237 115.0000 BHANWARI DEVI

148347 VASUDEV PRAJAPAT BUDHRAJ PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87238 115.0000 CHHOTI DEVI

336031 KOMAL KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC87239 115.0000 PREM DEVI

201176 GANESH LAWANIYA RAMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS87240 115.0000 BRIJLATA DEVI

462851 DINESH DIYA KANA RAM MALE OBC87241 115.0000 KAMALA DEVI

537886 BANE SINGH MEENA KUNJI LAL MEENA MALE ST87242 115.0000 CHOTA DEVI

506011 MANISHA BERA JAGRAM FEMALE OBC87243 115.0000 BARJI DEVI

292525 SUSHIL KUMAR KASHI RAM MALE OBC87244 115.0000 SILOCHANA

556072 VIJAYLAXMI JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS87245 115.0000 REKHA DEVI

328189 DEEPAK SAINI MAHESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC87246 115.0000 CHANDRAKALA SAINI

140279 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI TARA CHAND SAINI MALE OBC87247 115.0000 SAROJ DEVI

390984 RAJESH BHINDA RAMESHWAR LAL BHINDA MALE OBC87248 115.0000 BLVSHANTI DEVI

263657 RAVEENA JADAUN BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE EWS87249 115.0000 RAMLATA DEVI

242487 MAHENDRA DHAKAR DINESH DHAKAR MALE OBC87250 115.0000 GUDDI BAI

627128 Kausal Sharma Ballo Sharma MALE EWS87251 115.0000 VIDHYA SHARMA

464397 DHRUV CHANDA TEJ KUMAR MALE EWS87252 115.0000 SAROJ

127555 ABHAYRAJ INANIYA TEJURAM MALE SC87253 115.0000 SUMITRA DEVI

162290 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC87254 115.0000 MAYA DEVI

352913 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA NATHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC87255 114.9819 KAMLA DEVI

432694 KULDEEP JANGID JHANWAR LAL JANGID MALE OBC87256 114.9819 SANTOSH JANGID

193032 DIGAMBER SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE OBC87257 114.9819 MACHHLA DEVI

325303 PRERANA BHARDWAJ ABHISHALI BHARDWAJ FEMALE GEN87258 114.9819 SANTOSH DEVI

370844 RADESHYAM MEENA SHRIPHAL MEENA MALE ST87259 114.9819 RADHA MEENA

129407 SURESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC87260 114.9819 JADAV DEVI

260785 VINOD KUMAR MEENA RAM AWATAR MEENA MALE ST87261 114.9819 RAMPATI DEVI

322541 DEENDAYAL SHARMA HARIKISHAN SHARMA MALE EWS87262 114.9819 RADHA DEVI

507397 POOJA SENGWA KANVRILAL FEMALE OBC87263 114.9819 KAMALA DEVI

567529 NARAYAN REBARI LAKSHMAN LAL REBARI MALE MBC87264 114.9819 YESGEETA DEVI

492726 VARUN GARG MAHAVIR PRASAD GARG MALE GEN87265 114.9819 PADMA GARG

247447 NEETU MALI KALU LAL MALI FEMALE OBC87266 114.9819 BHERUDI BAI

131955 RAMESH BHATI KALYAN MAL BHATI MALE OBC87267 114.9819 SHANTI DEVI

146447 MOHAN LAL JAT RAMSWROOP JAT MALE OBC87268 114.9819 SEEMA DEVI

478149 MOHIT KUMAR MANGAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANGAL MALE GEN87269 114.9819 SANJU MANGAL

388793 HIMANSHU DIXIT VINOD KUMAR DIXIT MALE GEN87270 114.9819 VANDANA DIXIT

562957 AJAY SHARMA PREM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS87271 114.9819 SANTARA DEVI

248549 PUSHPENDRA SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS87272 114.9819 SUNANDA SHARMA

562341 YOGESH KUMAR BAIRAWA AMBALAL BAIRAWA MALE SC87273 114.9819 NARBADA DEVI

315902 RAMKISHAN BAIRWA DURGA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC87274 114.9819 PANCHI DEVI

457198 SOHAN LAL RAM KISHAN MALE OBC87275 114.9819 MOHNI DEVI

386024 YOGESH VYAS RAM BABU VYAS MALE EWS87276 114.9819 JYOTI DEVI

231068 SARITA KHILERI BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC87277 114.9819 SHANTI

365574 MOHIT ASWAL BIHARI LAL ASWAL MALE SC87278 114.9819 KANCHAN DEVI ASWAL

536039 PRIYANKA VERMA RAMESH CHAND VERMA FEMALE SC87279 114.9819 PREM DEVI VERMA

396165 KOMAL DEVI JAT SUNDAR LAL JAT FEMALE OBC87280 114.9819 SUNEE DEVI

428972 PRIYANKA JAI VEER SINGH FEMALE OBC87281 114.9819 PREM DEVI
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474929 ANIL KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST87282 114.9819 RAMLILA BAI

404043 NAVRATAN SAINI MANSINGH SAINI MALE OBC87283 114.9819 DHANNI DEVI

123424 HANS RAJ BAWRI PURAN RAM MALE SC87284 114.9819 SOHANI DEVI

331328 OMPRAKASH MEENA GYARASI LAL MEENA MALE ST87285 114.9819 PREM DEVI

512523 UTTAM KUMAR MOOLA RAM MALE OBC87286 114.9819 BASANTI DEVI

150210 VINOD CHOUHAN PREM SINGH MALE OBC87287 114.9819 NIRMAL KANWAR

140956 PUKHRAJ REGAR KANA RAM REGAR MALE SC87288 114.9819 VIMLA

394165 VIKASH KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE OBC87289 114.9819 RAM KARANI DEVI

288770 RAMPAL BHAGTA RAM MALE SC87290 114.9819 MAYA DEVI

373525 DHARAMCHAND SAIN DAYARAM SAIN MALE OBC87291 114.9819 LALITA DEVI

266288 LALITA MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA FEMALE ST87292 114.9819 GEETA DEVI

479874 MONIKA SHARMA KESHAV MURARI SHARMA FEMALE GEN87293 114.9819 BHULI BAI SHARMA

355255 VIKRAM SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI MALE OBC87294 114.9819 KAUYALI DEVI

447583 SURESH KUMAR MALARAM DEWASI MALE MBC87295 114.9819 FANU DEVI

629472 PAWAN KUMAR ASON SINGH MALE OBC87296 114.9819 ASHOK DEVI

289648 AMAN SHAKYA VIRBHAN SHAKYA MALE OBC87297 114.9819 SUNITA DEVI

285776 SURENDRA KUMAR DALIP KUMAR MALE SC87298 114.9819 SARBATI DEVI

285115 VINOD KUMAR SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC87299 114.9819 RAJWANTI

204954 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA BRIJKISHOR SHARMA MALE GEN87300 114.9819 KIRAN SHARMA

156701 BEENA SHARMA YATEESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS87301 114.9819 VAIJANTI DEVI

256339 PINKY MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST87302 114.9819 MAMTA DEVI

566995 MEHUL SALVI AMARCHAND SALVI MALE SC87303 114.9819 YESBHAGWATI SALVI

523929 ALKA KHANDELWAL BABU LAL BUNKAR FEMALE SC87304 114.9819 PREM DEVI

218402 SUBHASH PACHAR ROOPA RAM MALE OBC87305 114.9819 BHANWARI DEVI

325131 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS87306 114.9819 SUMAN DEVI

541657 URMILA PURAN MAL PILANIYA FEMALE OBC87307 114.9819 KHUSHALI DEVI

186746 PEMA RAM MOOLA RAM DARJI MALE OBC87308 114.9819 MATHARI DEVI

428456 ABHISHEK MOOL CHAND MALE OBC87309 114.9819 NIRMALA DEVI

448938 OMA RAM NATHU RAM MALE OBC87310 114.9819 SUGNI DEVI

417132 MANISH MEHAR LALCHAND MEHAR MALE SC87311 114.9819 BHULI BAI MEHAR

561139 ASHVINI KUMAR BHAT OMPRAKASH BHAT MALE OBC87312 114.9819 ASHA DEVI

244603 DEV KISHAN KALU SHANKAR MALE EWS87313 114.9819 GYAN SAGAR

606698 RAM AVATAR SUKHA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC87314 114.9819 DARIYAV DEVI

579878 HEMANT PARMAR KANHAIYA LAL PARMAR MALE ST87315 114.9819 YESDURGA BAI

522909 BHOLESH CHOUDHARY BABU LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87316 114.9819 YESGEETA CHOUDHARY

315249 KULDEEP BAIRWA KAJOR MAL BAIRWA MALE SC87317 114.9819 MEERA DEVI

371550 SANDEEP LOCHAB NANDA RAM LOCHAB MALE OBC87318 114.9819 SHARWANI DEVI

195663 PUSHPENDRA SAINI LAKKHI RAM SAINI MALE OBC87319 114.9819 INDRA

237605 DEEPENDRA SINGH HADA BHANWAR SINGH HADA MALE GEN87320 114.9819 MUMAL KANWAR

445005 TEJA RAM SUTHAR NEMA RAM MALE OBC87321 114.9819 BABU DEVI

181759 ARVIND NAGAR BHAGWAN LAL NAGAR MALE OBC87322 114.9819 INDRESH NAGAR

620785 HARISH SOLANKI REKHA RAM MALE SC87323 114.9819 KAMLA DEVI

264160 NIDHI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS87324 114.9819 HEMLATA

397360 LOKESH KASANA BRIJMOHAN KASANA MALE MBC87325 114.9819 MOHINI DEVI

267226 JAHANVI DIXIT RAJIV DIXT FEMALE EWS87326 114.9819 SHEELA DIXIT

298194 VINOD KUMAR CHHOTU RAM MALE OBC87327 114.9819 PUSHPA DEVI

469574 RAHUL PHULWARIA ACHLARAM PHULWARIA MALE SC87328 114.9819 MANJU

535176 VINOD KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST87329 114.9819 MATHURI DEVI

510215 RAVINDRA BHANWAR LAL FIRODA MALE OBC87330 114.9819 GODAWARI

224715 SUNIL BISHNOI OM PRAKASH BISHNOI MALE OBC87331 114.9819 VIMLA DEVI

434482 ABISHEK KACHHAWAHA PREM SINGH MALE OBC87332 114.9819 CHHOTI DEVI

350328 INDRA PAL YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC87333 114.9819 GYARSI DEVI

168990 DESHRAJ GURJAR MATADEEN GURJAR MALE MBC87334 114.9819 TARA DEVI

303501 AMAN CHHIMPA RAM PRTAP MALE OBC87335 114.9819 MANJU CHHIMPA

226530 AASHIRVAAD HARSH GIRIRAJ HARSH MALE EWS87336 114.9819 MEENA HARSH

354821 MANEERAM PRAJAPAT CHOTELAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87337 114.9819 LALI DEVI

492119 DINESH GURJAR HIRA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC87338 114.9819 BHURI DEVI

454025 PRITHVI SINGH SHAKTI SINGH MALE EWS87339 114.9819 TULSI KANWAR

386628 VINEET KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE OBC87340 114.9819 ANITA DEVI

563787 NITESH KUMAR GURJAR RAJARAM MALE MBC87341 114.9819 MEERA DEVI
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514013 MADHU SINGH UMMED RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87342 114.9638 EXMPEPI DEVI

340234 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUHAN BABU LAL RAJPUT MALE EWS87343 114.9638 EXMKANTA DEVI

607000 BHUPENDRA KUMAR JEEVRAJ MALE SC87344 114.9638 LEELA DEVI

388137 SHYAM LAL VERMA KALU RAM VERMA MALE SC87345 114.9638 GOURA VERMA

457458 RAKESH KUMAR KISHANA RAM MALE OBC87346 114.9638 SUGNA DEVI

134776 ABHISHEK KAJLA SAGAR MAL KAJLA MALE OBC87347 114.9638 KAMALA DEVI

408594 MUKESH PALIWAL MADAN LAL MALE EWS87348 114.9638 DELU DEVI

610492 ROHITASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY DHURA RAM MALE OBC87349 114.9638 MANA DEVI

531427 RANJEET SINGH JATAV JAGDISH JATAV MALE SC87350 114.9638 MAYA DEVI

288528 MANJU OM PRAKASH FEMALE SC87351 114.9638 GOMTI DEVI

415762 RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN LAXMINARAYAN SUMAN MALE OBC87352 114.9638 BHAGAWATI BAI

441592 MANOHAR SINGH DOULAT SINGH MALE GEN87353 114.9638 SHEELA DEVI

624096 VEERENDRA KUMAR JASMAT MALE MBC87354 114.9638 RADHA DEVI

259044 LAXMI SHARMA RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS87355 114.9638 REKHA DEVI SHARMA

231943 PAWAN KUMAR BHAGGA RAM MALE SC87356 114.9638 KASTURI DEVI

323117 SHIVRAJ MALI RAMDEV MALI MALE OBC87357 114.9638 NATHI DEVI

158990 AJRUDDEEN KHAN DAN KHAN MALE OBC87358 114.9638 BASHEEREE

611807 GAJENDRA SINGH VERMA RATIRAM VERMA MALE SC87359 114.9638 SHARVAN VERMA

375072 GOVIND SINGH JAT HARALA RAM JAT MALE OBC87360 114.9638 KAILASHI DEVI

204080 PAWAN KASANA NIRBHAY SINGH MALE MBC87361 114.9638 SAMPATI DEVI

604778 ASLAM QURESHI BABU KHAN QURESHI MALE OBC87362 114.9638 JULEKHA

529717 RAVI KHICHI BHANWAR LAL KHICHI MALE SC87363 114.9638 MANJU DEVI KHICHI

464218 ANKIT BHARDWAJ OM PRAKASH MALE EWS87364 114.9638 VEJANTI MALA

340200 KULDEEP MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA MALE ST87365 114.9638 HARVEJI MEENA

472934 HARSH SAIN BALRAM VERMA MALE OBC87366 114.9638 SANTOSH VERMA

416804 AJAY MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST87367 114.9638 SUNDAR BAI MEENA

542976 GUDDI SAINI LEELA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC87368 114.9638 SUMITRA DEVI

606999 GYAN SINGH BHANWAR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC87369 114.9638 SOHANI DEVI

149398 RAVI KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC87370 114.9638 SANTOSH

203927 MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE EWS87371 114.9638 MUNNEE DEVI

318934 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR MALE EWS87372 114.9638 SARITA DEVI

628520 GAUTAM TEKAN MALE GEN87373 114.9638 BRAJAN

627594 RAJESH KUMAR SWAROOP CHAND MALE SC87374 114.9638 VIMLA DEVI

537479 SHOBHIT SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC87375 114.9638 SANDHYA SHARMA

365012 DIMPLE CHOUDHARY LAL CHAND FEMALE OBC87376 114.9638 KUSUM DEVI

336613 RAHUL KUMAR UPADHYAY MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS87377 114.9638 SANTOSHI SHARMA

626724 DILEEP KUMAR YADRAM MALE SC87378 114.9638 KELA DEVI

146828 SOLENDRA SINGH GANPAT RAM MALE OBC87379 114.9638 URMILA DEVI

237477 RAMSAHAY BAIRWA PRAKASH BAIRWA MALE SC87380 114.9638 FORI BAI

331547 MURARI JAT RAMESHWAR LAL JAT MALE OBC87381 114.9638 SANJYA DEVI

322080 NEELAM RAIGAR JAGDISH PRASAD RAIGAR FEMALE SC87382 114.9638 INDRA DEVI

407808 PRAMOD HARI SINGH BHATI MALE EWS87383 114.9638 VIJAY KANWAR

328150 SHANKAR LAL MEENA BHAIRU LAL MEENA MALE ST87384 114.9638 PARWATI DEVI

566625 BHAG CHAND GURJAR SUVA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC87385 114.9638 SHRAWANI DEVI

623749 NEHA RATHORE BALRAJ SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS87386 114.9638 SUSHILA KANWAR

411917 RITU KANWAR HARI SINNGH FEMALE EWS87387 114.9638 USHA KANWAR

344049 RAKESH MEENA LAL CHAND MEENA MALE ST87388 114.9638 MEERA DEVI

629749 NIKITA YOGESH CHANDER FEMALE OBC87389 114.9638 SUMAN DEVI

312246 ANURAG BIJARNIA HANUMAN PRASAD MALE OBC87390 114.9638 RANI

281121 JITENDRA KHATI INDRAJ MALE OBC87391 114.9638 SARSWATI

590999 BADAL PRAJAPAT VINOD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87392 114.9638 YESJASHODA DEVI

421077 ANURADHA KHUBARAM FEMALE ST87393 114.9638 BHAGAWATI DEVI

609089 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MADANLAL SHARMA MALE EWS87394 114.9638 KAMLESH DEVI

246807 ASHUTOSH CHOUDHARY SHAMBHU LAL JAT MALE OBC87395 114.9638 SHANTA DEVI

512147 MALLU RAM KATARIYA GANESH RAM MALE SC87396 114.9638 GAINA

549837 NILESH FUYA RAM MALE MBC87397 114.9638 LAXMI DEVI

227589 AARTI RAJKUMAR SONI FEMALE OBC87398 114.9638 SAROJ DEVI

490298 MANISH KUMAR SHAKYAWAL BANSI LAL SHAKYAWAL MALE SC87399 114.9638 JANKI BAI

459923 BHERU SINGH ANAND RAM MALE OBC87400 114.9638 GUDDIYA DEVI

369325 KAMAL KESWANI GOPI CHAND KESWANI MALE GEN87401 114.9638 RADHA KESWANI
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536585 RITIKA GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA FEMALE EWS87402 114.9638 RENU DEVI

323196 MAMTA MEENA LADURAM MEENA FEMALE ST87403 114.9638 RUKAMANI MEENA

624984 SACHIN GURJAR FAKIRARAM MALE MBC87404 114.9638 ROHTANI

430566 MOOL CHAND KESHA RAM MALE OBC87405 114.9638 JAINI DEVI

574126 JAIPAL SINGH RATHOD CHAIL SINGH MALE EWS87406 114.9638 YESKAILASH KUNWAR

236406 ANKIT SAINI SATYANARAYAN SAINI MALE OBC87407 114.9638 NISHA SAINI

490680 DEVENDRA KUMAR JODHRAJ GOCHER MALE MBC87408 114.9638 RAMMURTI BAI

388572 PALAK TAILOR MAHESH KUMAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC87409 114.9638 SANGITA TAILOR

156843 SAGAR SINGH JAL SINGH JAT MALE OBC87410 114.9638 GUDDI DEVI

201433 HARISH KUMAR THAKUR SINGH MALE SC87411 114.9638 MITHLESH DEVI

407756 BRIJRAJ SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS87412 114.9638 SANTOSH KANWAR

570159 CHANDA KUMARI NAGDA RODI LAL NAGDA FEMALE EWS87413 114.9457 KANKU DEVI NAGDA

230021 ANKUR SAXENA ANAND BIHARI MALE EWS87414 114.9457 SUNITA SAXENA

629529 BABLU ROOP CHAND MALE SC87415 114.9457 SAFEDI DEVI

330261 MAHENDRA CHHAPRIYA LAXMI NARAYAN CHHAPRIYA MALE OBC87416 114.9457 SUPYAR DEVI

267308 RAHUL GIRI KEDAR GIRI MALE OBC87417 114.9457 MAYA DEVI

230532 SUBHASH BENIWAL HARI RAM BENIWAL MALE OBC87418 114.9457 SHANTI

146801 SATYANARAYAN JAT AMRA RAM JAT MALE OBC87419 114.9457 SUPYAR DEVI

202394 UMESH KUMAR YADUVEER SINGH MALE OBC87420 114.9457 KRISHNA DEVI

598267 PRAMOD KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE GEN87421 114.9457 KRISHANA DEVI

181236 KIRTI PARETA CHATURBHUJ PARETA FEMALE OBC87422 114.9457 KANYA BAI

146536 DHARMI CHAND BALAI MOHAN LAL MALE SC87423 114.9457 SEETA DEVI

268076 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE MBC87424 114.9457 BINETA

137876 ANUBHA TAK RAKESH TAK FEMALE OBC87425 114.9457 BEENU TAK

576006 BHUPENDRA SINGH DEVRA AMAR SINGH DEVRA MALE EWS87426 114.9457 YESJANNA KUNWAR

134283 UGAMA RAM BUGALIYA NEMA RAM MALE SC87427 114.9457 SHANTI DEVI

492134 ANKUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAM GOPAL SHARMA MALE EWS87428 114.9457 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

310209 RANI KAUR MITHUN SINGH FEMALE SC87429 114.9457 JANGEER KAUR

597112 GOVIND KUMAR KANIPA MOHAN LAL KANIPA MALE SC87430 114.9457 YESMANI DEVI

631678 SAVITA SUBE SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC87431 114.9457 TEEJO DEVI

476405 GIRISH ARYA OM PRAKASH ARYA MALE SC87432 114.9457 GAYATRI BAI ARYA

425330 ILA BISHNOI JARANEL SINGH BISHNOI FEMALE GEN87433 114.9457 SHARADA BISHNOI

157434 DEEPAK VEDPRAKASH MALE ST87434 114.9457 SEEMA

371128 VIJAY KUMAR MALI GOPAL LAL MALI MALE OBC87435 114.9457 RAM BAI MALI

422129 MANOJ KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE OBC87436 114.9457 SONIA DEVI

370263 VIJAY KUMAR MADHUKAR RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC87437 114.9457 KAMALI DEVI

608641 NEETU KANWAR PARBAT SINGH FEMALE EWS87438 114.9457 SAMPAT KANWAR

279842 RAVI KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC87439 114.9457 SILOCHANA

156517 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST87440 114.9457 CHAMELI DEVI

343262 RAVI KUMAR BADETIYA TARA CHAND BADETIYA MALE SC87441 114.9457 MANJU DEVI

466834 NIRMLA MEHRA RAM FEMALE OBC87442 114.9457  DIVBALI DEVI

563878 VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87443 114.9457 BHOORI DEVI

506469 GAJENDRA KATALA LIKHMA RAM MALE SC87444 114.9457 GEETA DEVI

451049 SATYAJEET BABU RAM MALE SC87445 114.9457 RANI DEVI

469728 SHRAWAN KUMAR JABARA RAM MALE OBC87446 114.9457 DHALI DEVI

538222 PRIYANKA MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST87447 114.9457 SAMPAT DEVI

614328 UMESH KUMAR CHHICHHOLIA RAMAVTAR MALE SC87448 114.9457 LALI DEVI

312812 VISHNU KUMAR GURJAR BHAGWAN GURJAR MALE MBC87449 114.9457 PREM DEVI

142892 RAJESH KUMAWAT BABULAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC87450 114.9457 SANTOSH DEVI

339877 SHAKTI SINGH SHEKHAWAT BAJRANG SING SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS87451 114.9457 NIRMAL KANWAR

227212 MADANLAL MEGHWAL KALU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC87452 114.9457 SHANTI DEVI

425734 MANOJ SIHAG MAHAVIR SINGH MALE OBC87453 114.9457 SUMAN DEVI

159165 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA GYAN CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN87454 114.9457 URMILA SHARMA

379504 KAMINI KANWAR OM SINGH FEMALE EWS87455 114.9457 SUSHILA

353844 NAWAL KISHORE YOGI JAGDISH NARAYAN YOGI MALE OBC87456 114.9457 SUSHILA DEVI

532537 ABHISHEK GAUTAM RAGHUNANDAN GAUTAM MALE EWS87457 114.9457 PREMLATA GAUTAM

623496 PUNAM GOSWAMI CHOUTHU PURI FEMALE OBC87458 114.9457 CHUKI DEVI

249731 NAND LAL GYANA RAM TARAD MALE OBC87459 114.9457 GEETA DEVI

287192 MUKESH SARAN GOPALA RAM SARAN MALE OBC87460 114.9457 JHANKARI DEVI

515549 RENUKA DHANNA RAM FEMALE GEN87461 114.9457 DHEERAJ

Page 1458

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

555771 BHAGWATI PRASAD SAINI RAMKISHAN SAINI MALE OBC87462 114.9457 SARWANI SAINI

550470 KAVITA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC87463 114.9457 YESLEELA DEVI

351888 ANIL KUMAWAT LAXMAN RAM KUMAWAT MALE MBC87464 114.9457 NIRMALA DEVI

540351 NIDHIKA JANGIR VIJAY KUMAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC87465 114.9457 MANJU DEVI

153914 BALVINDER SINGH JANGEER SINGH MALE OBC87466 114.9457 UTTAM KAUR

374880 VISHNUPURI GOSWAMI SHRAWANPURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC87467 114.9457 SOHANI DEVI

337491 ANIL KUMAR RACHHOYA RAMKISHOR RACHHOYA MALE SC87468 114.9457 DAPHA DEVI

368609 MANISH GURJAR SHRAWAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC87469 114.9457 BHOLI DEVI

436209 MUKESH KUMAR CHOKHA RAM MALE OBC87470 114.9457 RAU DEVI

556235 NARENDRA GURJAR RAMBILAS GURJAR MALE MBC87471 114.9457 KAMLA DEVI GURJAR

267875 RITIKA UPADHYAY BHAGWATI PRASAD UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN87472 114.9457 RAJESH DEVI

394023 SAURABH SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS87473 114.9457 NEETU DEVI

383534 NISHA KUMAWAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC87474 114.9457 SANTOSH DEVI

160018 KAPIL MEENA SURAJMAL MEENA MALE ST87475 114.9457 MEERA DEVI

628316 SACHIN KUMAR DHARM SINGH MALE SC87476 114.9457 DAYA KUMARI

227904 SWAROOP SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE EWS87477 114.9457 PREM KANWAR

327521 NAVEEN KUMAR RAM SINGH MALE SC87478 114.9457 BABITA DEVI

232583 ANKIT KRISHAN MALE OBC87479 114.9457 SUMAN DEVI

565753 UMESH KUMAR DHAKAR SITARAM DHAKAR MALE OBC87480 114.9457 KANTA DEVI

244905 Lakshita Gandhrva Bheru Lal FEMALE SC87481 114.9457 GAYATRI GANDHARVA

475711 AMIT SINGH GURJAR OMPRAKASH GURJAR MALE MBC87482 114.9457 SWARUPI DEVI

203693 ABHYUDAY BHARDWAJ ASHOK SHARMA MALE EWS87483 114.9457 BHAVNA SHARMA

225299 RATAN SINGH KHEEM SINGH MALE OBC87484 114.9457 BHEEKHU KANWAR

203223 PRACHI VEERENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC87485 114.9457 JAGVEERI

429323 NEHA RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC87486 114.9457 KAMLESH DEVI

412390 MOBEENA BEE GAFUR KHAN FEMALE EWS87487 114.9457 SHABANA BEE

430498 RADHESHYAM RAMPRAKASH MALE OBC87488 114.9457 KAUSHALYA

441328 RAMPRASAD JYANI BHUGANA RAM MALE OBC87489 114.9457 JIMNA DEVI

376742 HEMANT KUMAR GURJAR RAMSINGH GURJAR MALE MBC87490 114.9457 RUMALI DEVI

329286 ABHISHEK GHOSLYA JAGDISH PRASAD JAT MALE OBC87491 114.9457 MANKORI DEVI

343896 JITENDRA JANGID GIRRAJ PRASAD JANGID MALE OBC87492 114.9457 SUSHILA DEVI

318007 BINTU CHOUDHARY SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87493 114.9457 CHHOTA DEVI

182272 RIDDHIKA NAGAR NARENDRA KUMAR NAGAR FEMALE OBC87494 114.9457 MANJU NAGAR

453221 HANUMAN RAM KESHA RAM MALE OBC87495 114.9457 HEERO DEVI

627243 KALRAJ SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE SC87496 114.9457 LAXMI DEVI

219377 SUBHASH KHICHAR RESHAMARAM MALE OBC87497 114.9457 RAMESHWARI

157192 MOHINDER KUMAR MOOL CHAND MALE OBC87498 114.9275 MANKORI DEVI

388624 POOJA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE OBC87499 114.9275 INDRA DEVI

182468 DHARMENDRA NIMODIYA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87500 114.9275 SANTOSH SHARMA

297038 DHEER SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC87501 114.9275 BALWANT KAUR

499639 NISHA BHADOURIA MAHENDRA SINGH BHADOURIA FEMALE EWS87502 114.9275 SEEMA BHADOURIA

413984 DEEPAK KUMAR POONAM CHAND MALE ST87503 114.9275 MANGI BAI

349009 SATYA NARAYAN MEENA DEV NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST87504 114.9275 DHAPU DEVI MEENA

543313 PRIYANKA GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE EWS87505 114.9275 LAXMI DEVI

557988 KULDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH JHEEBA MALE OBC87506 114.9275 SURGYAN KANWAR

279897 LILADHAR RAJA RAM MALE OBC87507 114.9275 KALAWATI

342059 JASRAM MEENA VISHANSWROOP MEENA MALE ST87508 114.9275 RAMDHANI DEVI

314942 PINTU RAM MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA MALE ST87509 114.9275 SUSHEELA DEVI

527724 SAMPAT LAL MEGHWAL SOHAN LAL MALE SC87510 114.9275 KAMLA DEVI

127339 NAROTTAM CHASTA DEVDUTT CHASTA MALE EWS87511 114.9275 DWARAKA DEVI

141286 HIMANSHU PARIHAR PUSHKAR RAJ MALE SC87512 114.9275 MANJU DEVI

217298 CHITRA SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN87513 114.9275 RADHA SHARMA

351849 UMESH SAIN RAMPRAKASH SAIN MALE OBC87514 114.9275 MADHU DEVI

166106 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA TARA CHAND SHARMA MALE OBC87515 114.9275 DROPDI

390615 SHREE RAM GURJAR BHAGEERATH GURJAR MALE MBC87516 114.9275 SONI DEVI

363256 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST87517 114.9275 LAXMI DEVI MEENA

227306 NARAYAN PRASAD RAMAWAT OMPRAKASH MALE OBC87518 114.9275 MAINA DEVI

241311 BALRAM NAGAR KISHAN GOPI NAGAR MALE OBC87519 114.9275 SHAHIRA BAI

123518 SONU KUMAR GURJAR MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC87520 114.9275 SAJANA

508950 SHIV PRAKASH KISHANARAM MALE OBC87521 114.9275 KAILASH DEVI
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533255 SEEMA GAUTAM VIRENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM FEMALE EWS87522 114.9275 KALAWATI DEVI

438591 RAM KISHOR PRAJAPAT PANCHA RAM MALE OBC87523 114.9275 BAU DEVI

192056 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAUR GOVIND SINGH MALE SC87524 114.9275 PARVATI

234560 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA CHETRAM VERMA MALE SC87525 114.9275 PUSHPA BAI

258794 RAVI KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST87526 114.9275 DHOLA DEVI

525706 CHIRAG AMETA SURESH AMETA MALE EWS87527 114.9275 MADHU DEVI

123979 DEEPAK JATOLIA BHANWAR LAL JATOLIA MALE SC87528 114.9275 BIRDI DEVI

453384 RAKESH KUMAR SUNDA RAM MALE OBC87529 114.9275 BHANWARI DEVI

605298 TANISHA SAHU PUKHRAJ SAHU FEMALE OBC87530 114.9275 KUNTI SAHU

481921 HARI SHANKER BHEEL DHANNA LAL MALE ST87531 114.9275 RAMESH BAI BHEEL

466896 VIKRAM SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS87532 114.9275 SORAM DEVI

250237 VIKASH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC87533 114.9275 SAVITRI DEVI

331153 DINESH MEENA SHRINARAYAN MEENA MALE ST87534 114.9275 CHOTI DEVI

284503 VIKASH MAHAVEER MALE OBC87535 114.9275 BIMLA

146972 PARVEEN KUMAR BALVEER SINGH MALE OBC87536 114.9275 BHAGWANI DEVI

602269 VIJENDRA NAI BHURA LAL NAI MALE OBC87537 114.9275 YESDURGA DEVI

577952 SHOBHIT LAKHARA NARBADA SHANKAR LAKHARA MALE OBC87538 114.9275 CHANDRA KALA LAKHARA

551899 SAGAR BANJARA MOHAN LAL MALE MBC87539 114.9275 YESDAKIYA DEVI

569905 DIPENDRA SINGH RAO DASHARAT SINGH RAO MALE OBC87540 114.9275 YESHEERA KUNWAR RAO

615369 MAMTA BAI BASANTI LAL FEMALE SC87541 114.9275 MAINA DEVI

166990 JAY KISHAN PRAJAPAT PANCHU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87542 114.9275 BEELA DEVI

357544 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA HANUMAN SAHAYA MEENA MALE ST87543 114.9275 GULLI DEVI MEENA

259147 DIVYA GARG MUKESH KUMAR GARG FEMALE EWS87544 114.9275 PUSHPA DEVI

435795 RAMAWTAR RAMESHWARLAL GADHWAL MALE OBC87545 114.9275 MANJU DEVI

443652 RAJESH KATARIYA RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC87546 114.9275 GOMATI DEVI

589016 JINESH SHAH MUKESH SHAH MALE GEN87547 114.9275 YESSAROJ SHAH

474688 ANTIMA KUMARI GOYAL PRAKASH CHAND GOYAL FEMALE EWS87548 114.9275 NIRMLA DEVI

386243 RAMCHANDRA KUMAWAT PURSHOTTAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC87549 114.9275 RAJU DEVI

301527 MANJU KUMARI RAMPRATAP FEMALE OBC87550 114.9275 VINOD DEVI

207382 BHOOPESH KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE OBC87551 114.9275 SIYAVATI

188958 CHAINI KALA RAM FEMALE OBC87552 114.9275 SHANTI DEVI

220642 SUNIL KANT SHARMA MALASI PRASAD SHARMA MALE OBC87553 114.9275 MAYA DEVI SHARMA

429148 ANUJ CHAHAR NARENDRA CHAHAR MALE OBC87554 114.9275 MANJU CHAHAR

513991 BHARAT RAM LAL MALE SC87555 114.9275 CHUKI DEVI

618106 SUNIL GARWA MADAN MOHAN MALE SC87556 114.9275 LALI DEVI

206259 AYUSHI GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA FEMALE GEN87557 114.9275 KUSUM GUPTA

451775 RAHUL GEHLOT VIJAY SINGH MALE OBC87558 114.9275 SHEELA

237057 HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD NABI HUSSAIN MALE OBC87559 114.9275 RAFIKA BANO

334921 RAVI KUMAR SAINI GHAN SHYAM SAINI MALE OBC87560 114.9275 GEETA DEVI

543311 DIVYA SAINI NATHMAL FEMALE OBC87561 114.9275 SUSHILA DEVI

551908 NIKHIL SUTHAR JEEVA RAM SUTHAR MALE OBC87562 114.9275 PRAMILA DEVI

212580 RAJ SINGH SISODIYA BHERU SINGH MALE EWS87563 114.9275 SAJJAN KANWAR

623737 BHARAT SINGH MAL SINGH MALE EWS87564 114.9275 DURGESH KANWAR

317659 BANI SINGH JOGI HARSHAY JOGI MALE OBC87565 114.9275 VIMLA DEVI

393662 PRITI VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA FEMALE SC87566 114.9275 SAROJ VERMA

345600 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC87567 114.9275 KESANTA DEVI

541904 RINKU SAKHUNIYA SURJARAM SAKHUNIYA FEMALE OBC87568 114.9275 RUKAMA DEVI

603387 MANISH HUVOR MANI LAL HUVOR MALE ST87569 114.9275 YESVANITA DEVI

143526 PRATEEK SAXENA DHEERAJ SAXENA MALE GEN87570 114.9275 MAYA MATHUR

570245 AKHIL GARASIYA KHANU GARASIYA MALE ST87571 114.9275 YESRILAF DEVI

579517 NARPAT SINGH SISODIYA LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN87572 114.9275 YESRATAN KUNWAR

256202 MAHIMA SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE EWS87573 114.9275 SUSHILA DEVI

507914 KALPANA RAMKISHOR CHOYAL FEMALE OBC87574 114.9275 MUNNI DEVI

554346 AKSHAY RAJ JAT KHEMRAJ JAT MALE OBC87575 114.9275 PRAHLADI DEVI

210253 SONU VYAS DEVI LAL VYAS FEMALE EWS87576 114.9275 ANURADHA VYAS

624818 SUMIT BHARDWAJ RAGHUVEER PRASAD MALE EWS87577 114.9275 RAJNI SHARMA

506366 RENUKA MIRDHA RAMSUKH MIRDHA FEMALE OBC87578 114.9275 SPSANTOSH MIRDHA

453299 GAYTRI KACHHAWAH CHAMPA LAL FEMALE OBC87579 114.9275 MANDI DEVI

373276 KAPIL GUPTA VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS87580 114.9094 NIRMALA GUPTA

312003 SUBHASH CHANDRA MADAN LAL MALE OBC87581 114.9094 VIMALA DEVI
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154084 SUBEH SINGH CHAUDHARI DEVI SAHAY CHAUDHARI MALE OBC87582 114.9094 MANJU DEVI

128378 SURESH KUMAR MEENA BALLA RAM MEENA MALE ST87583 114.9094 LALI DEVI MEENA

129351 TRILOK RAM MOHAN LAL MALE MBC87584 114.9094 PRATAPI DEVI

459480 VISHAL SOHAN LAL MALE OBC87585 114.9094 KAMLA DEVI

600465 DIPESH SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN87586 114.9094 KANCHAN

610865 MANISH KUMAR SAINI HOSHIYAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC87587 114.9094 IMARTI DEVI

367055 GYAN SINGH PRAJAPAT HARETI LAL MALE OBC87588 114.9094 SARUPEE DEVI

561747 DEVENDRA KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE SC87589 114.9094 MUNNI DEVI

554315 RAJESH GURJAR NANDKISHOR GURJAR MALE MBC87590 114.9094 GADULI DEVI GURJAR

269651 RANJIT SINGH PARMAR RAMVEER SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS87591 114.9094 SHARADA DEVI

203072 KUNVAR SINGH OM PRAKASH MALE SC87592 114.9094 CHAMPA DEI

443102 GHASI RAM MADHA RAM MALE SC87593 114.9094 SUJI DEVI

486930 HEENA MEENA SITA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST87594 114.9094 MANNU DEVI

241615 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS87595 114.9094 CHAMAN KUNWAR

154285 SURAJ SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87596 114.9094 LAXMI SHARMA

458056 MUKESH PRAJAPAT TIKMA RAM MALE OBC87597 114.9094 GEETA DEVI

574649 JAIKEE SEVAK KISHANLAL SEVAK MALE OBC87598 114.9094 YESVANDANA SEVAK

203921 HITESH KUMAR SAINI MUNNI LAL SAINI MALE OBC87599 114.9094 LEELA VATI

576139 MANA RAM DEWASI SOPA RAM MALE MBC87600 114.9094 AMIYA DEVI

347864 POOJA MALONIYA GAJRAJ SINGH MALONIYA FEMALE OBC87601 114.9094 SUNITA DEVI

445378 HANSMUKH KUMAR BHALARAM MALE SC87602 114.9094 ANANDI DEVI

297507 SAROJ CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC87603 114.9094 JASODA

392471 RAKESH AWANA RAMESHWAR LAL AWANA MALE MBC87604 114.9094 INDRA DEVI

178247 LOKESH MEHTA POORAM MEHTA MALE OBC87605 114.9094 RAJO MEHTA

173261 PANKAJ KUMAR JALUTHARIA RAM GOPAL RAIGAR MALE SC87606 114.9094 SUNITA DEVI

186350 VILAL KHAN MOHMMAD HASAM MALE OBC87607 114.9094 HIDAYAT

173417 VINOD GULVANSHI RAKESH KUMAR GULVANSHI MALE OBC87608 114.9094 SUNITA DEVI

147686 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS87609 114.9094 MAMTA DEVI

383856 ROBIN SINGH MEENA PATI RAM MEENA MALE ST87610 114.9094 GOPALI MEENA

567351 NARESH PATIDAR KODARJI PATIDAR MALE OBC87611 114.9094 YESKAMLA DEVI

431225 SURENDRA KUMAR POONAMA RAM MALE OBC87612 114.9094 RAMESHWARI DEVI

602542 ANKIT PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC87613 114.9094 YESLATA DEVI

468728 KRISHNA KACHCHHAWAHA DHALLU RAM KACHCHHAWAHA FEMALE OBC87614 114.9094 GOMA DEVI

632253 PRIYANKA KAUR KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE OBC87615 114.9094 SATNAMO

398048 PRIYA SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS87616 114.9094 PRABHA DEVI

468093 VIKAS VISHNOI GOPA RAM MALE OBC87617 114.9094 POONAM

401793 LOKESH MAHAWAR NAIHANU RAM KOLI MALE SC87618 114.9094 NANGI DEVI

516216 LAKSHYA RAJ JAIN DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAIN MALE GEN87619 114.9094 JAYSHREE JAIN

289664 DEEPAK KUMAR RAI SINGH YADAV MALE OBC87620 114.9094 SUMAN DEVI

127185 NEHA SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS87621 114.9094 SEEMA SHARMA

156470 NATWAR SINGH RAJPUT OM SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS87622 114.9094 SUPYAR DEVI

203684 DEVKI GHANSHYAM FEMALE MBC87623 114.9094 LILAWATI

245600 SHIVANI PAHADIYA RAMESH CHANDRA PAHADIYA FEMALE SC87624 114.9094 SHOBHA DEVI PAHADIYA

447220 DHANNA RAM TULCHARAM MALE SC87625 114.9094 BANSHI DEVI

591091 SAROJ CHOUDHARY BHANWARLAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC87626 114.9094 SONI DEVI CHOUDHARY

567385 PUSHPRAJ SINGH RATHORE GOVERDHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN87627 114.9094 YESKALPNA KUNWAR

128356 SAUPAL SINGH JHABBAR SINGH MALE EWS87628 114.9094 OM KANWAR

201641 AJAY KUMAR PEETAM MALE OBC87629 114.9094 FOOLVATI

174706 LEKHANI UPADHYAY SURESH UPADHYAY FEMALE GEN87630 114.9094 YESHARSHA DEVI

468904 KAILASH RATAN LAL MALE OBC87631 114.9094 VIMALA DEVI

150698 RAVI VAISHNAV JAGDISH PRASAD VAISHNAV MALE OBC87632 114.9094 PHOOLI DEVI

273009 HEMENDRA PATIDAR BHEMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC87633 114.9094 YESMOGI PATIDAR

386255 RAJKUMAR BAIRWA KANHIYA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC87634 114.9094 KAMLESH DEVI

255232 SUMIT KALWANIA HUNTA RAM KALWANIA MALE OBC87635 114.9094 MAINA DEVI

343904 MANGAL SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN87636 114.9094 SURGYAN KANWAR

227836 BHAIRA RAM KHERAJ RAM MALE OBC87637 114.9094 KANTA DEVI

219164 RAMESHWAR LAL JOSHI HANUMAN DAS JOSHI MALE GEN87638 114.9094 UMA DEVI JOSHI

131649 PARSHURAM CHOUDHARY JASRAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87639 114.9094 NANDU DEVI

347640 SACHIN SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87640 114.9094 LALITA SHARMA

139884 SURESH GAJRAJ BANWARI LAL MALE OBC87641 114.8913 NANCHI DEVI
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431188 PARAS MAL VISHNOI BABU LAL VISHNOI MALE OBC87642 114.8913 EXMKAMALA DEVI

315009 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI BHOMA RAM SAINI MALE OBC87643 114.8913 EXMMISHRI DEVI

369225 AMAR SINGH BAIRWA HALKA RAM BAIRWA MALE SC87644 114.8913 RAMKANYA BAIRWA

625641 RASHMI SINGH POORAN SINGH FEMALE OBC87645 114.8913 POONAM SINGH

314927 JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR MALE MBC87646 114.8913 KAILASHI DEVI

297262 DEVILAL MEGHWAL BALRAM MALE SC87647 114.8913 SHANTI DEVI

570657 LOKESH AMETA KAILASH CHANDRA AMETA MALE GEN87648 114.8913 YESYASHODA AMETA

209809 KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS87649 114.8913 GEETA DEVI SHARMA

439115 SACHIN ADING BAKSA RAM MALE OBC87650 114.8913 KAMLA DEVI

318183 NAMO NARAYAN MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST87651 114.8913 BALI DEVI MEENA

448198 DEVI SINGH JUGAT SINGH MALE EWS87652 114.8913 SUVA KANWAR

180060 MAMTA NAGAR DHANNA LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC87653 114.8913 RAMMURTI NAGAR

498294 MANISH KUMAR MEENA BIRBAL MEENA MALE ST87654 114.8913 SHANTI DEVI

417700 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87655 114.8913 MANJU SHARMA

372448 Ravi Meena Kaluram Meena MALE ST87656 114.8913 KALLI DEVI

554498 RAHUL KUMAR RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC87657 114.8913 SUPYAR DEVI

294353 NIHAL CHAND SAHAB RAM MALE SC87658 114.8913 SHANTI DEVI

264431 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA MALE ST87659 114.8913 MANGLI DEVI MEENA

511326 VINAY KHILEREE RAM KISHAN KHILEREE MALE OBC87660 114.8913 RADHA KHILEREE

179714 RAVIKANT MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST87661 114.8913 VIDYA DEVI

506234 VIJENDRA LAKHARA RAMWATAR MALE OBC87662 114.8913 KANCHAN

471489 GOKUL KUMAR YOGEE MANSUKHA JOGI MALE OBC87663 114.8913 RATAN MALA

434359 MUKESH JETHA RAM MALE OBC87664 114.8913 VIDHAYA DEVI

395810 DEVENDRA DARIYA BADRI NARAYAN DARIYA MALE SC87665 114.8913 KAMALA DEVI

362393 AJAY SINGH GURJAR MOTI GURJAR MALE MBC87666 114.8913 BHAGWAN DEI

214011 GOVIND SINGH RANAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS87667 114.8913 SAMPAT KANWAR

123562 BHUPENDRA SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE EWS87668 114.8913 BHANWAR KANWAR

432432 BIRBAL SAEITANA RAM MALE OBC87669 114.8913 RAMKANWARI

476738 BHARATRAJ SUMAN NANDLAL SUMAN MALE OBC87670 114.8913 SALOCHNA BAI

454629 KULDEEP BHATI BHAGWAN SINGH BHATI MALE GEN87671 114.8913 MADAN KANWAR

252138 PRABHA KUMARI OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC87672 114.8913 NIRANI DEVI

385639 ANIL KUMAR SIWASIYA RAMPHOOL SIWASIYA MALE SC87673 114.8913 KAMLESH DEVI

560222 MAHESH CHOUDHARY RAMDEV CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87674 114.8913 ASHOK DEVI

125880 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA GOVIND RAM VERMA MALE SC87675 114.8913 USHA DEVI

243219 MAMTA GURJAR BHAGWAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC87676 114.8913 HABU BAI

434535 RANCHHODA RAM DEVA RAM MALE MBC87677 114.8913 GANGA DEVI

379690 LALITA KUMARI BAIRWA RAMPRASAD BAIRWA FEMALE SC87678 114.8913 MANBHAR DEVI

298374 CHETAN DAS SWAMI NEM DAS SWAMI MALE OBC87679 114.8913 PURNI DEVI

195580 NEETU KUMARI SUGHAD SINGH FEMALE OBC87680 114.8913 KAMALESH

332624 RAJU YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV MALE OBC87681 114.8913 LADA DEVI

510515 ANITA ASHOK NARAYAN BISHNOI FEMALE OBC87682 114.8913 PREMA BISHNOI

480688 AKSHAY KUMAR VERMA RAMESH CHAND VERMA MALE SC87683 114.8913 SUMITRA DEVI

309114 SUBHASH SHRAWAN KUMAR MALE OBC87684 114.8913 SANTOSH

439534 SUBHASH RAMRAKH RAM MALE OBC87685 114.8913 SUA DEVI

155999 MAYANK DATA GOPAL DAS GUPTA MALE EWS87686 114.8913 BEENA GUPTA

297679 POONAM DEVI MANGAT RAM FEMALE SC87687 114.8913 ROSHNI DEVI

212965 SONIYA KUMARI BAROLIYA HARAK CHAND BAROLIYA FEMALE SC87688 114.8913 SAYARI DEVI

441727 NEMI CHAND SUGANA RAM MALE SC87689 114.8913 KAMALA DEVI

440324 KAUSHALYA BARHATH JUGATI DAN BARHATH FEMALE OBC87690 114.8913  DIVKAILASH KANWAR

505783 POONAM KANWAR RATHORE RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS87691 114.8913 USHA KANWAR RATHORE

505557 AJAY SURYA PRAKASH MALE OBC87692 114.8913 LALITA CHOUDHARY

435168 KHENGAR RAM BANSHI LAL MALE SC87693 114.8913 MOOMAL DEVI

362918 MOIN KHAN ABDUL RASID MALE EWS87694 114.8913 MAHARUN NISHA

616081 HIMANSHU YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC87695 114.8913 SUMAN DEVI

409739 MANOHAR LAL BHAGA RAM MALE SC87696 114.8913 CHHAGU DEVI

144283 AJAY KUMAR GARWA BAJRANG LAL MALE SC87697 114.8913 SUPYAR DEVI

610920 DEEKSHA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS87698 114.8913 DAMAYANTI SHARMA

306695 PARDEEP KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC87699 114.8913 MANJU

595112 VINOD KUMAR MEGHWAL RUPA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC87700 114.8913 YES RATNI BAI

356306 SUNAINA SAINI SITA RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC87701 114.8913 SUNITA DEVI

Page 1462

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

457584 NIRJARA CHOUDHARY GHAMANDARAM CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC87702 114.8913 GAIRA DEVI

520417 PRINCE BANNA JHALA HEMCHANDRA PAL SINGH JHALA MALE GEN87703 114.8913 YESMITHILESH KUNWAR JHALA

253067 PRATIKSHA CHARAN DEEPENDRA DAN FEMALE OBC87704 114.8913 KRISHNA KANWAR

161777 MAHAVEER RUPSINGH MALE MBC87705 114.8913 KINNA

547320 CHETANA KUMARI JANGIR GULJHARI LAL FEMALE OBC87706 114.8913 BASANTI DEVI

557695 ABHISHEK MALAWAT NAVEEN KUMAR SANSI MALE SC87707 114.8913 MAMTA DEVI

214899 DINESH KUMAR BANJARA MATHURA LAL BANJARA MALE OBC87708 114.8913 SHANTI DEVI

480835 RAJENDRA GURJAR RADHAKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC87709 114.8913 RADHA DEVI

444820 MONIKA BALA RAM FEMALE OBC87710 114.8913 MEERA

584713 MAYUR KALAL PREMCHAND KALAL MALE OBC87711 114.8913 YESKACHARI KALAL

438785 JABAR SINGH SUMER SINGH MALE EWS87712 114.8913 GEETA KANWAR

371333 ANEESH BAIRWA LAXMANRAM BAIRWA MALE SC87713 114.8913 NOSAR DEVI

399692 MUNEEM SATTAVAN MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST87714 114.8913 GUDDI DEVI

269767 SANGRAM SINGH RAM KHILADI MALE MBC87715 114.8913 SIYA VATI

308045 GURNAM SINGH SHER SINGH MALE SC87716 114.8732 AJMER KOUR

273055 RONAK BHATT PRAVEEN CHANDRA BHATT MALE GEN87717 114.8732 YESHEERA DEVI BHATT

145259 KOSHAL KUMAR PARSOYA OMPRAKASH PARSOYA MALE SC87718 114.8732 SUMITRA DEVI

362383 GHANENDRA SHARMA SURAJ BHAN SHARMA MALE GEN87719 114.8732 BHAGWATI SHARMA

404409 HANSA KUMARI YADAV SURAJ MAL YADAV FEMALE OBC87720 114.8732 KESARI DEVI

484348 NIRANJAN SINGH DEVI LAL MALE OBC87721 114.8732 MOHANI BAI

372202 DEEPAK KHATNAL MANAK CHAND KHATNAL MALE SC87722 114.8732 SITA DEVI

476342 MAHAVEER RATHOR DEVI LAL MALE OBC87723 114.8732 KOUSHALYA BAI

380946 SHEETAL SHARMA BAL KISHAN SHARMA FEMALE EWS87724 114.8732 SANTOSH SHARMA

320767 KAMAL SINGH GURJAR RAMESH CHAND GURJAR MALE MBC87725 114.8732 SUSHEELA DEVI

191709 SIDDHU SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC87726 114.8732 MITHLESH

621808 RAMAVATAR RAJU RAM MALE OBC87727 114.8732 GYARASI DEVI

513554 PAYAL RAJPUROHIT R S RAJPUROHIT FEMALE GEN87728 114.8732 MEENA RAJPUROHIT

264820 MAHENDRA KUMAR ANIJWAL GOVIND RAM BAIRWA MALE SC87729 114.8732 LAD BAI

275963 DILIP SINGH RAO KEHAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC87730 114.8732 YESGAMIR KUNWAR

151716 AMAR CHAND CHOUDHARY SAYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87731 114.8732 GHAMALA DEVI

183354 RANJEET SINGH CHANDEL RAM KISHAN MALE SC87732 114.8732 SHOBHA BAI

607130 NARSINGH LAL SHIV LAL MALE SC87733 114.8732 BHOLI DEVI

547718 BABITA RAM KARAN FEMALE OBC87734 114.8732 BIMALA DEVI

238644 ANIL GAUTAM MAHAVEER SHARMA MALE EWS87735 114.8732 DURGA BAI

441019 USHA KOJA RAM FEMALE OBC87736 114.8732 GEETA DEVI

381196 RAMESH KUMAR BUNKER GULAB CHAND BUNKER MALE SC87737 114.8732 BARJI DEVI

313574 MANGAL CHAND YADAV KANA RAM YADAV MALE OBC87738 114.8732 GEETA DEVI

426586 SAPNA DHARMPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC87739 114.8732 KAMLESH

386172 KULDEEP JAIMAN RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIMAN MALE GEN87740 114.8732 USHA JAIMAN

454601 RANVEER VISHNOI RAMKISHAN VISHNOI MALE OBC87741 114.8732 ALCHI DEVI

528143 SHAKTI SINGH MERTIA LALIT SINGH MERTIA MALE EWS87742 114.8732 KUSUM KANWAR MERTIA

415081 SUNNY FAGANA JAGDISH FAGANA MALE MBC87743 114.8732 BHOLI BAI FAGANA

454301 ARJUN RAM GHEWAR RAM MALE OBC87744 114.8732 KHETI DEVI

590561 RITESH KUMAR JAISWAL GHANSHYAM JAISWAL MALE GEN87745 114.8732 RADHA DEVI

216090 RAJU JOSHI MADAN LAL JOSHI MALE EWS87746 114.8732 CHHAU DEVI

430606 CHANDAN RAM CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87747 114.8732 JETI DEVI

233862 SURESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE OBC87748 114.8732 SOPARI DEVI

249140 RAHUL KUMAR JANWA KAILASH JANWA MALE OBC87749 114.8732 GEETA BAI

545787 KAMALA RANWAN HARLAL RANWAN FEMALE OBC87750 114.8732 BHAGVANI DEVI

196530 SUMAN BAI MEENA BIRJU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST87751 114.8732 KAILASHI DEVI

290496 VISHNU RAM KUMAR MALE OBC87752 114.8732 RAM MURTEE

217075 MUKESH ACHARYA JIVAN  LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC87753 114.8732 SUKHI DEVI

309319 AMIT KUMAR PRITHVI RAJ MALE OBC87754 114.8732 BANAWATI

321875 LUCKY BASWAL BRAJMOHAN BASWAL MALE SC87755 114.8732 KAMLESH BASWAL

148270 MOOLCHAND BARSIWAL HIRA LAL BARASIWAL MALE SC87756 114.8732 RAMI DEVI

129852 RAJESH CHAUDHARY KAILASH CHAND CHAUDHARY MALE OBC87757 114.8732 LADA DEVI

313961 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GAUR RADHE SHYAM GAUR MALE OBC87758 114.8732 KAMLESHI

615725 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI KHYALIRAM SAINI MALE OBC87759 114.8732 SUMAN DEVI

421751 NISHA CHOUDHARY BIJENDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC87760 114.8732 MANISA DEVI

589663 LAXMAN LAL GARASIYA FATAH LAL MALE ST87761 114.8732 YESJAMANA DEVI
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618183 SAHI RAM PRATAP RAM MALE SC87762 114.8732 HULASI DEVI

630974 SUSHMA RAJPAL FEMALE MBC87763 114.8732 DHANESH DEVI

467221 SHRAVAN KUMAR JODHA RAM MALE OBC87764 114.8732 POORA DEVI

569009 KAMLESH PATEL JAGDISH PATEL MALE OBC87765 114.8732 YESKESAR DEVI PATEL

292665 RAMANJEET KOUR PURAN SINGH FEMALE OBC87766 114.8732 KULVINDER KOUR

185719 LALIT KUMAR UTTMA RAM MALE SC87767 114.8732 SUGANI DEVI

505874 VIRENDRA SINGH BUDDH SINGH MALE OBC87768 114.8732 MUNNI DEVI

568488 NAGENDER KUMAR KHAIRATI LAL MALE GEN87769 114.8732 REKHA DEVI

263818 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA HARI PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS87770 114.8732 KANTA DEVI

165396 MANSI GAJWANI LALIT KUMAR GAJWANI FEMALE EWS87771 114.8732 MANISHA

321520 VIJAY RAM MEENA SIYARAM MEENA MALE ST87772 114.8732 GALLO DEVI

324974 ROHITASH MEENA BHAJANI MEENA MALE ST87773 114.8732 JYANA DEVI

617602 MUKUL DADHICH RATAN LAL MALE EWS87774 114.8732 MANJU SHARMA

450992 RAMKARAN KESHA RAM MALE OBC87775 114.8732 SUSHILA

566193 NAMAN BIKUNDIYA JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC87776 114.8732 CHHOTI DEVI

276975 PREETAM PANCHAL MANGILAL PANCHAL MALE OBC87777 114.8732 YESSANGEETA DEVI PANCHAL

242679 SONU REGAR BENI RAM MALE SC87778 114.8732 SHANTI BAI

485546 RAKESH KUMAR MOTI LAL MALE SC87779 114.8732 RODI BAI

243194 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA NATHU JI MEENA MALE ST87780 114.8732 YESDEVLI BAI MEENA

502764 DEEPAK GURJAR INDRA RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC87781 114.8732 SURMA DEVI

129484 SHIVRAJ GURJAR GANESH GURJAR MALE MBC87782 114.8732 SAROJ

386165 KESHAV PANCHOLI RAJESH PANCHOLI MALE EWS87783 114.8732 SANTOSH DEVI

499778 SATVEER GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE MBC87784 114.8732 ANITA DEVI

208053 SHILPA VISHNOI BHAGWATI LAL VISHNOI FEMALE OBC87785 114.8732 SEETA DEVI

121444 PANKAJ SAIN MUKESH KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC87786 114.8732 GUDDI DEVI

508121 SAMPAT FIRODA RAMKAILASH FIRODA MALE OBC87787 114.8732 MANJU

615105 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV MALE OBC87788 114.8732 SUNITA DEVI

357423 DEVENDRA SINGH MALI PRAKASH CHAND MALI MALE OBC87789 114.8732 TARA DEVI

398616 VIRENDRA KUMAR BAJRANG LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC87790 114.8551 MOHANI DEVI

353268 RAGHUVEER KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC87791 114.8551 CHAMPA DEVI

625684 RAMAKANT GOVIND SINGH MALE OBC87792 114.8551 HER DEI

333404 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC87793 114.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

518329 SANGEETA DEWASI CHAINARAM FEMALE MBC87794 114.8551 SHRAWAN DEVI

322514 DEVANAND NAGAR DEVI LAL NAGAR MALE SC87795 114.8551 FOOLWATI DEVI

419383 RAMSWAROP KAJOR MAL BALAI MALE SC87796 114.8551 KAMALA DEVI

382846 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA RAJARAM MEENA MALE ST87797 114.8551 RUKMANEE DEVI

492523 ANAMIKA SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS87798 114.8551 LALITA SHARMA

376253 MAHIPAL MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA MALE ST87799 114.8551 RAMESHWARI DEVI

159018 AJEET SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE EWS87800 114.8551 MEENA DEVI

405802 Ravi Sharma Satya Narayan Sharma MALE EWS87801 114.8551 ANOKH SHARMA

566428 DAULAT NARAYAN RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA MALE SC87802 114.8551 PREM DEVI

501385 SONU SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS87803 114.8551 KANTA DEVI

592304 AMRIT KUMAR SAKA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC87804 114.8551 ROOPI DEVI

395050 KAMAL MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA MALE ST87805 114.8551 LDCPMULI DEVI

450518 DEVENDRA PARIHAR SURAJ PARIHAR MALE OBC87806 114.8551 MANJU DEVI

234521 RAJAMURAD MADEEN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC87807 114.8551 MOBINA BANO

143774 NEKIRAM NORANG LAL MALE OBC87808 114.8551 SUPYAR DEVI

219491 AJAY SINGH RAWAT SURESH SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC87809 114.8551 SAROJ RAWAT

608126 RAHUL SUJODIYA NATHU LAL SUJODIYA MALE OBC87810 114.8551 BASANTI DEVI

430055 DIMPAL SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS87811 114.8551 SUMAN LATA SHARMA

526332 LAXMI REGAR GOPI LAL REGAR FEMALE SC87812 114.8551  DIVGEETA DEVI

452424 GANPAT RAM BHOMA RAM MALE SC87813 114.8551 SANGEETA

148458 DIMPAL TAILOR SOHAN LAL TAILOR FEMALE OBC87814 114.8551 ANITA DEVI

396543 RAMAWTAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC87815 114.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

485913 VIJAY LAXMI MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA FEMALE ST87816 114.8551 CHANDRA KALA

195854 DANIRAM SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC87817 114.8551 POORAN DEI

189883 CHETAN RAM ANNA RAM MALE OBC87818 114.8551 MAGI DEVI

121889 RAMDHAN BANA BHANWARA RAM BANA MALE OBC87819 114.8551 GANESHI DEVI

136907 PRAMOD KUMAR KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC87820 114.8551 SUKH DEVI

318586 PRIYANKA RICHHPAL NETAR FEMALE OBC87821 114.8551 KAMLI DEVI

Page 1464

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

224789 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MADAN SINGH MALE EWS87822 114.8551 KAMALESH  KAWAR

146936 RONAK SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA MALE GEN87823 114.8551 RAKSHA SHARMA

461009 VASUDEV BHARTI KAILASH BHARTI MALE OBC87824 114.8551 VIMLA DEVI

201078 SHUBHAM SINGH BACHCHAN SINGH MALE OBC87825 114.8551 SUNITA SINGH

627191 LAVESH KUMAR  SHARMA NANDRAM SHARMA MALE EWS87826 114.8551 LALITA SHARMA

509974 VIMLA CHAUDHARY CHHOTU RAM FEMALE OBC87827 114.8551 AACHU DEVI

312656 PRAMOD JANGIR PRASARAM JANGIR MALE OBC87828 114.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

216865 MUKESH KUMAR LAKHARA SHANTI LAL LAKHARA MALE OBC87829 114.8551 LAD DEVI

224010 AAYSHA CHANGAL MOHD AYUB CHANGAL FEMALE OBC87830 114.8551 SHAGUFTA PRAVEEN

226016 TANU CHOUHAN DILIP CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC87831 114.8551 MADHU KANWAR

260425 OMPRAKASH BAIRWA MANGI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC87832 114.8551 LALI DEVI

458973 DEVIKA PARIHAR PAPU RAM FEMALE OBC87833 114.8551 PUSHPA DEVI

466024 GULAB DEHIA SUMERA RAM FEMALE OBC87834 114.8551 BHANWARI DEVI

304329 ANIL KUMAR SITA RAM MALE OBC87835 114.8551 SANTOSH

303579 TAMANNA SHYOPAT SINGH FEMALE OBC87836 114.8551 OMA DEVI

183988 BHANWAR SINGH LAVVANSHI FOOLCHAND LOVVANSHI MALE OBC87837 114.8551 SHYAMKALI BAI

132672 PULKIT BAJDOLIYA HANUMAN RAM MALE OBC87838 114.8551 RAMESHWARI DEVI

365928 AJAY SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH MALE EWS87839 114.8551 RESHAM KANWAR

408813 PANKAJ NAGORA JAGDISH NAGORA MALE SC87840 114.8551 RAJU DEVI

574700 ASHISH CHOUBISA GAJENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN87841 114.8551 YESRADHA DEVI

590633 CHANCHAL MEGHWAL SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC87842 114.8551 CHANDA DEVI

155514 KAVITA SWAMI RAMGOPAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC87843 114.8551 LAXMI DEVI SWAMI

243747 GOPAL LAL JANWA SHYAM LAL JANWA MALE OBC87844 114.8551 LEELA BAI

594378 RAJESH DANGI JAMNA LAL DANGI MALE OBC87845 114.8551 PYARI BAI

162997 RAHUL PHOOL CHAND MALE SC87846 114.8551 KAMLESH DEVI

469324 MANGI LAL MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC87847 114.8551 SHANTI DEVI

355520 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY HIRA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87848 114.8551 SANTOSH DEVI

620264 TEJA RAM GOVIND RAM MALE OBC87849 114.8551 SAJANA DEVI

617447 RAVI RAJ CHEN DAN MALE OBC87850 114.8551 MUNNI KANWAR

227293 SURESH MEGHWAL SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC87851 114.8551 PUNAM DEVI

264130 HANSRAJ SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS87852 114.8551 INDRA DEVI

416818 MAMATA KUMARI MEENA RAM GOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST87853 114.8551 BHURI BAI

335408 RAHUL BIJARNIYA PRAKASH CHAND BIJARNIYA MALE OBC87854 114.8551 MANOHARI DEVI

179806 KAUSHAL MEHTA RAM PRAKASH MEHTA MALE OBC87855 114.8551 MANJU BAI

381659 NITESH KUMAR BASANT LAL SAINI MALE OBC87856 114.8551 SUMAN DEVI

241457 PRAHLAD DHAKAR UDAI LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC87857 114.8551 SANTOSH BAI

439019 LAXMAN CHOUDHARY KISHNA RAM MALE OBC87858 114.8551 DHANNI DEVI

629732 NITIN KUMAR DHARMVEER MALE OBC87859 114.8551 SUMAN DEVI

488403 GAURAV SAINI TEEKAM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC87860 114.8551 MAMTA SAINI

186162 SUNIL JAGDISH MALE SC87861 114.8551 SHANTI

218542 SURENDRA KANWAR RANJEET SINGH FEMALE EWS87862 114.8551 MANGEJ KANWAR

397447 VIKASH GURJAR SIYARAM GURJAR MALE MBC87863 114.8551 SANJNA DEVI

417339 KOMAL MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST87864 114.8551 SHANTI BAI MEENA

323531 ASHISH CHOUDHARY RAM GOPAL SUNDA MALE OBC87865 114.8551 PRABHATI DEVI

255009 SAUNDARYA MEENA SITARAM MEENA FEMALE ST87866 114.8551 SAVITRI DEVI

597401 LOKENDRA SINGH MAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN87867 114.8551 YESLAXMI KUNWAR

626819 SAURABH KUMAR MUKESH CHAND MALE OBC87868 114.8551 MOHINI DEVI

560672 GAJENDRA PARTAP SINGH CHOUHAN YADUVEER SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS87869 114.8370 VINOD KUMARI CHOUHAN

220016 DUSHYANT GODARA ASHOK KUMAR GODARA MALE OBC87870 114.8370 KAMLA DEVI

215465 KAILASH CHANDRA KUMHAR KISHOR LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC87871 114.8370 LEHRI DEVI

416633 DEEPTI PATIDAR ONKAR PATIDAR FEMALE GEN87872 114.8370  DIVSUBHDRA PATIDAR

427184 EKTA JANGIR RAMAWTAR JANGIR FEMALE OBC87873 114.8370 UMMED DEVI

377645 SANWAL RAM MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST87874 114.8370 LALI DEVI MEENA

335553 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SITA RAM MEENA MALE ST87875 114.8370 RAJANTI DEVI MEENA

630196 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87876 114.8370 PUSHPA DEVI

196485 LOKESH KUMAR ATAR SINGH MALE MBC87877 114.8370 SHAMMO DEVI

189319 RAMA RAM TEEKMA RAM MALE OBC87878 114.8370 DHAPU DEVI

319506 POONAM SHARMA BANWARI LALBHARDAWAJ FEMALE GEN87879 114.8370 PUSHPA SHARMA

590434 SHANKAR LAL PATEL RODA JI MALE OBC87880 114.8370 YESLALI DEVI

158181 SATISH YADAV YADRAM YADAV MALE OBC87881 114.8370 SUMITRA DEVI
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565148 BHAVANA GAUTAM BADRI NARAYAN FEMALE EWS87882 114.8370 SITA GAUTAM

289240 SONU SAHAB RAM MEHARARA FEMALE SC87883 114.8370 SAROJ

128799 MAKKHAN LAL SUWA LAL SAINI MALE OBC87884 114.8370 JHINAKARI DEVI

588592 JITENDRA KUMAR PURA RAM MALE SC87885 114.8370 KANTA DEVI

612961 UDESH SAINI MOOL CHAND SAINI MALE OBC87886 114.8370 PREMLATA SAINI

315147 RAMVTAR SHARMA GOPI RAM SHARMA MALE EWS87887 114.8370 MANI DEVI

149862 SUNIL SAINI MUNGA RAM SAINI MALE OBC87888 114.8370 SANTOSH DEVI

290706 AYUSH JAKHAR BRIJ LAL JAKHAR MALE OBC87889 114.8370 SUMAN DEVI

567497 LATA LAKSHKAR WAKHTAWARMAL LAKSHKAR FEMALE OBC87890 114.8370 BASANTI DEVI

512196 JITENDRA SAD BIRMA RAM SAD MALE OBC87891 114.8370 MADHU BALA

229155 GODAWARI SIDDH MAMRAJ FEMALE OBC87892 114.8370 KALAWATI DEVI

517075 ABHISHEK JANI SANJEEV KUMAR JANI MALE GEN87893 114.8370 KALAWATI

506115 GARIBA RAM SHIVLAL RAM JAJRA MALE OBC87894 114.8370 BABU DAVI

616313 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST87895 114.8370 CHHOTI DEVI

456529 PULKIT GOUR PRABHU LAL GOUR FEMALE GEN87896 114.8370 MANJU GOUR

346482 SANDEEP KUMAR BOCHHAWAL SAYAR MAL BOCHHAWAL MALE SC87897 114.8370 SUMITRA DEVI

278600 TAMANNA JOSHI VINOD JOSHI FEMALE GEN87898 114.8370 YESJAYSHREE JOSHI

186943 DHANA RAM MANA RAM MALE OBC87899 114.8370 RUKHI DEVI

398613 VIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI BIRBAL RAM SAINI MALE OBC87900 114.8370 MISHRI DEVI

307874 NOSHAD ALAMDEEN FEMALE OBC87901 114.8370 BISMILLA BANO

426444 PANKAJ KUMAR TARACHAND MALE SC87902 114.8370 SHARDA DEVI

607975 NIKITA SHARMA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS87903 114.8370 MATHURA DEVI

347139 MAHESH KUMAR BUNKER JAGDISH PRASAD BUNKER MALE SC87904 114.8370 SHRAWANI DEVI

369726 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI KALURAM SAINI MALE OBC87905 114.8370 JANKI DEVI

427313 NITU KUMARI BULKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC87906 114.8370 SUMAN DEVI

531559 RAMBHAJAN BAIRWA KAJOD MAL BAIRWA MALE SC87907 114.8370 MANGALI DEVI

381519 KRISHNPAL SINGH GANDHAR SAMAY SINGH MALE OBC87908 114.8370 ASHA DEVI

140741 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA BALDEV PRASAD MALE SC87909 114.8370 KAUSHALYA DEVI

625064 ROHITASH RAMKISHOR MALE OBC87910 114.8370 SOMOTI

446678 RAKESH MALI KISHNA RAM MALE OBC87911 114.8370 GAVRI DEVI

149833 OMPRAKASH REGAR DHULA RAM MALE SC87912 114.8370 UGMA DEVI

409117 RAKESH PANWAR KHEMA RAM MALE SC87913 114.8370 LEELA

459980 RAJESH SHARMA KISHAN LAL MALE EWS87914 114.8370 HASUMATI DEVI

126445 ANMOL SEN RAJENDRA KUMAR SEN MALE OBC87915 114.8370 KANTA DEVI

573264 HEMANT SINGH PANWAR HAMER PANWAR MALE EWS87916 114.8370 YESGULAB KUNWAR

506517 MAYA JOGPAL POONA RAM FEMALE SC87917 114.8370 BHANWARI

446418 ANIL KUMAR AMBA RAM MALE ST87918 114.8370 MANGI DEVI

626825 CHANCHAL SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS87919 114.8370 SUNITA SHARMA

157552 KHUSHAL CHAND GUPTA ROHITASHW GUPTA MALE EWS87920 114.8370 LAXMI DEVI

511888 SHARDA RAMPRASAD FEMALE OBC87921 114.8370 MEERA

442418 DINESH PALIWAL BABU LAL MALE EWS87922 114.8370 KAMLA DEVI

264592 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST87923 114.8370 LALI DEVI

624577 UMESH KUMAR BEERENDRA SINGH MALE MBC87924 114.8370 RAJA BETI

552485 MANISH KUMAR KHAROL OPMPRAKASH KHAROL MALE OBC87925 114.8370 MEERA DEVI

400021 PRAHLAD SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS87926 114.8370 MEERA DEVI

459255 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY KALU RAM MALE OBC87927 114.8370 DEVI

146119 DILEEP KUMAR BODU RAM MALE OBC87928 114.8370 GEETA DEVI

167058 ANU CHOUDHARY MURARI LAL FEMALE OBC87929 114.8370 KAILA

503903 SURENDRA KALWANIYA FAKIR RAM KALWANIYA MALE OBC87930 114.8370 GEETA DEVI

338353 ROSHAN SHARMA CHHOTI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS87931 114.8370 MEENA DEVI

220447 LEELADHAR KASWAN RAMSWROOP MALE OBC87932 114.8370 SANTOSH DEVI

370176 AARTI DEVANDA SUWA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC87933 114.8370 MADHU DEVI

513079 BABU LAL GARG JETHA RAM MALE SC87934 114.8188 KAMLA BAI

491858 RADHE GOVIND SHARMA DURGA SHANKER SHARMA MALE EWS87935 114.8188 SEETA BAI

393651 MANOJ KUMAR SHRI JAIPAL SINGH MALE OBC87936 114.8188 KRISHNA DEVI

491391 IRFAN AHAMAD NATHU LAL HASIWAL MALE OBC87937 114.8188 SHAKURAN BEGAM

153516 LOVE KUMAR CHHOTE LAL MALE SC87938 114.8188 CHAMPA DEVI

165346 SUNDER PRAJAPAT JAGDISH PRASAD PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87939 114.8188 KESHAR DEVI

500533 BHUVNESH RATHORE KRIPA SHANKAR RATHORE MALE OBC87940 114.8188 MANJU LATA RATHORE

421527 RAHUL SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS87941 114.8188 KAUSHALYA DEVI
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503984 BALVANT SWRUP RAM MALE SC87942 114.8188 RUKMA DEVI

486286 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY JASWANT CHOUDHARY MALE OBC87943 114.8188 SOHANI BAI

453692 MADAN LAL PANWAR SONA RAM PANWAR MALE OBC87944 114.8188 SHYAMU DEVI

568156 AJAY TANWAR CHAMAN LAL TANWAR MALE SC87945 114.8188 DURGA TANWAR

533003 RACHANA BAI MEENA BRIJLAL MEENA FEMALE ST87946 114.8188 GULABI DEVI MEENA

387050 KAM LESH KUMAR MEENA RAM KISHAN MEENA MALE ST87947 114.8188 KAJODI DEVI MEENA

331009 RADHESHYAM MEENA GAJANAND MEENA MALE ST87948 114.8188 SHARDA DEVI

187977 LEELA RAJU RAM FEMALE OBC87949 114.8188 KHETU DEVI

394570 DEVENDRA KUMAR JATAV RAMSWAROOP MALE SC87950 114.8188 KIRAN DEVEE

343578 FOOL SINGH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST87951 114.8188 LAKHAN BAI

283526 SHALENDER KUMAR GURADEV SINGH MALE SC87952 114.8188 MAYA DEVI

328186 RADHA CHOUDHARY SURGYAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC87953 114.8188 PREM DEVI

190965 BALRAM SONI BABU LAL SONI MALE OBC87954 114.8188 SHEELA DEVI

488452 JAYSINGH GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC87955 114.8188 RADHIKA DEVI

544035 SARITA BANWARI LAL FEMALE OBC87956 114.8188 SHYONI DEVI

162967 RADHE SHYAM MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST87957 114.8188 CHHOTI DEVI

432353 NEMI CHAND PREMA RAM PALIWAL MALE EWS87958 114.8188 SARSWATI DEVI

141540 AKSHAY BAJIYA BHARAT JAT MALE OBC87959 114.8188 JHUMA DEVI

534305 GAURAV KUMAR SAHU RAMESH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC87960 114.8188 DULARI DEVI

221348 AMANDEEP HANSRAJ MALE OBC87961 114.8188 RAJWANTI DEVI

191425 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA ,DINESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS87962 114.8188 KAMLESH DEVI

558587 BINDIYA SISODIYA SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC87963 114.8188 ASHA KANWAR

125110 MOHAMMED ZAID KHAN MOHAMMED TAYYAB KHAN MALE GEN87964 114.8188 SHABNAM SULTANA

328332 POONAM YADAV GOGARAJ YADAV FEMALE OBC87965 114.8188 HARPHOOL DEVI

556600 VIJAY LAXMI JAIN ABHAY KUMAR JAIN FEMALE EWS87966 114.8188 SHIMLA DEVI

509139 SHARWAN TADA SHIV PRAKASH MALE OBC87967 114.8188 SHARDA DEVI

154976 MANISHA SHARMA OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS87968 114.8188 KUSUM LATA

347837 VISHNU KUMAR BILONIA RAMDAYAL BILONIA MALE SC87969 114.8188 GEETA DEVI

186295 PAWANI KUMARI TILOKA RAM FEMALE OBC87970 114.8188 THANI DEVI

276529 RAHUL DODIYAR MANOHAR LAL DODIYAR MALE ST87971 114.8188 YESSITA DODIYAR

610150 MOHIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87972 114.8188 RAJWANTI DEVI

235917 NISHA KUMARI HANUMAN GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC87973 114.8188 JANKI

292555 VIJAY LAXMI RADHA KRISHAN FEMALE OBC87974 114.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

417573 DHARM CHAND LODHA NAND LAL LODHA MALE OBC87975 114.8188 HARKU BAI LODHA

329396 VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS87976 114.8188 MUNNA DEVI

411577 SAROJ PARMAR PREM SINGH PARMAR FEMALE GEN87977 114.8188 INDU KANWAR

461895 MUKESH KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE OBC87978 114.8188 DHAPU DEVI

373001 GAURAV SHARMA SURENDER KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS87979 114.8188 MAMTA DEVI

256102 RAMAVTAR BAIRWA LADU RAM BAIRWA MALE SC87980 114.8188 LADA DEVI

394502 MAHESH PRAJAPAT RADHESHYAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC87981 114.8188 RAMA DEVI

464100 LABHU RAM CHOUDHARY MOOLA RAM MALE OBC87982 114.8188 CHENI DEVI

323089 SONA JAT SURGYAN SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC87983 114.8188 MAKHANI DEVI

490983 MANISH KUMAR MEENA SHYOJI LAL MEENA MALE ST87984 114.8188 DHAN KANWAR BAI

595963 RITIK DAVE ANIL DAVE MALE GEN87985 114.8188 YESVANITA DAVE

233134 SANDEEP BISHNOI BANSHI LAL MALE OBC87986 114.8188 SAROJ

367104 GOVERDHAN JAGMAL SINGH MALE OBC87987 114.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

543770 JYOTI SANKHLA SHRAWAN LAL FEMALE SC87988 114.8188 SANTOSH DEVI

152695 KHILONI SINGH SHREEPAL SINGH MALE MBC87989 114.8188 RAMA DEVI

609097 VIJAY YADAV JAIPRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC87990 114.8188 KRISHANA DEVI

472751 NAMITA MEENA PHOOL CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST87991 114.8188 DHAN PATI DEVI

306424 SUMAN VEER SINGH FEMALE OBC87992 114.8188 RAJBALA

455757 PARTHVI RAJ SINGH CHARAN BAKSU DAN CHARAN MALE OBC87993 114.8188 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

172320 JAY SINGH SHIV CHARAN MALE SC87994 114.8188 SUNITA

208374 HAPPENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT JEEVAN SING CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS87995 114.8188 TOP KANWAR

444530 RAWATA RAM SANGA RAM MALE OBC87996 114.8188 HEMI DEVI

504918 DINESH SARAN REWANTRAM MALE OBC87997 114.8188 BANNI DEVI

528056 ASHUTOSH SHARMA PRAHLAD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN87998 114.8188 KRISHNA DEVI

310234 ANNU PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE OBC87999 114.8188 SUNITA DEVI

158535 NISHA RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC88000 114.8188 TARAWATI

602658 GHANSHYAM LOHAR OM PRAKASH LOHAR MALE OBC88001 114.8188 RADHA  DEVI

Page 1467

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

197272 NEERAJ KUMAR NARESH KUMAR MALE SC88002 114.8188 SANJO DEVI

549864 MADHU RAM MOTI RAM MALE MBC88003 114.8188 NAVU DEVI

487922 HIMANSHEE SHAKYAWAL RAMESH CHAND FEMALE SC88004 114.8188 KESAR BAI

498544 RAJESH MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST88005 114.8188 SAMPATI DEVI

303826 ANJU SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC88006 114.8188 CHANDERKALA

257091 GOLU KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA MALE ST88007 114.8188 PAN BAI DEVI

429549 PAYAL SAINI KALU RAM SAINI FEMALE OBC88008 114.8188 SUMAN DEVI

457666 PRATIBHA INDA VIRENDRA SINGH INDA FEMALE OBC88009 114.8188 MANJU

143398 MO SOHAIL KHAN SAHBUDDIN MALE OBC88010 114.8188 TAHIRA

616816 RAVISH KUMAR YADAV DAULA RAM YADAV MALE OBC88011 114.8007 MURTI DEVI

470316 SURENDRA KUMAR NAVAL NANAK RAM NAVAL MALE SC88012 114.8007 JAMNA DEVI

434964 MAHAVEER PRASAD SANT BAJRANG DAS MALE OBC88013 114.8007 SUMITRA DEVI

600207 PRASHANT AMETA KIRAN CHANDRA AMETA MALE GEN88014 114.8007 YESRANJANA AMETA

608013 BALJEET VAISHNAV MADAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC88015 114.8007  DIVGOMTI DEVI

508410 MOOLA RAM SUKH RAM MALE OBC88016 114.8007 NENI

214139 RAJKUMAR MEENA SHIVRAJ SINGH MEENA MALE ST88017 114.8007 CHAKOLI DEVI

601111 NARENDRA DANGI GANESH LAL DANGI MALE OBC88018 114.8007 YESCHUNNI BAI

622239 BHAGWATI KHOKHAR RAMDEV SINGH FEMALE OBC88019 114.8007 RUKMA DEVI

151353 CHANDAN PARASHAR HARINARAYAN PARASHAR MALE EWS88020 114.8007 KAMLESH PARASHAR

398106 RASHMI SHARMA DINESH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE GEN88021 114.8007 JAYA SHARMA

502299 ABHISHEK MEENA RAM KARAN MEENA MALE ST88022 114.8007 CHANDRAKANTA MEENA

239546 RADHE SHYAM LODHA LAXMI CHAND LODHA MALE OBC88023 114.8007 RUKMANI LODHA

233167 OM PRAKASH GODARA NOPA RAM GODARA MALE OBC88024 114.8007 BHANWANI DEVI

609286 MAHAVEER GURJAR GANGARAM GURJAR MALE MBC88025 114.8007 KRISHNA DEVI

524190 RAJESH KUMAR REGAR MANGI LAL REGAR MALE SC88026 114.8007 NIRMALA DEVI

386740 SUNITA GHASAL RAM NARAYAN FEMALE OBC88027 114.8007 RUKAMA DEVI

629947 VIKAS KUMAR KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST88028 114.8007 CHAMELI DEVI

157433 AMIT KUMAR KALICHARAN MALE OBC88029 114.8007 KAMLESH

543647 PRIYANKA KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE OBC88030 114.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

249917 GAYATRI KUMARI NAIN SANWAR MAL NAIN FEMALE OBC88031 114.8007 SAVITRI DEVI

466153 NAVAL KISHOR AATMA RAM MALE SC88032 114.8007 GAWARI DEVI

165976 DUSHYANT SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN88033 114.8007 GEETA SHARMA

428319 ANKUR RAM CHANDRA MALE OBC88034 114.8007 MANESH

559429 KIRAN VERMA JAY NARAYAN VERMA FEMALE SC88035 114.8007 RAM KANYA DEVI

499311 SUNIL KAROL RAJESH KAROL MALE SC88036 114.8007 MAYA DEVI KAROL

593450 SAURABH PRAJAPAT LALIT MOHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88037 114.8007 YESGANGA DEVI

437447 RUPA RAM ARJUN RAM MALE SC88038 114.8007 DHAPU DEVI

479064 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA MALE SC88039 114.8007 SAROOPI DEVI

416305 SAURABH SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS88040 114.8007 ANITA SHARMA

294863 SILOCHANA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE OBC88041 114.8007 NARAYANI DEVI

271927 HARDIK JOSHI RAM SHANKAR JOSHI MALE GEN88042 114.8007 YESLAXMI DEVI

277556 SAKSHI CHOUBISA DINESH KUMAR CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN88043 114.8007 YESKALPANA CHOUBISA

547904 REKHA KUMARI SANKHALA KANHAIYA LAL SANKHALA FEMALE SC88044 114.8007 SANTOSH DEVI

197195 RAVI SHANKAR GAMBHER MALE EWS88045 114.8007 ASHA

435390 VINOD CHUNA RAM MALE SC88046 114.8007 GEETA DEVI

368427 GAJENDRA GURJAR RAMSWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC88047 114.8007 MATHRA DEVI

385576 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA MALE ST88048 114.8007 KESHANTI DEVI

505041 SUNIL RAMRAJ MALE SC88049 114.8007 BABUDI DEVI

266084 DIYA VIJAY MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY FEMALE EWS88050 114.8007 SHAILY VIJAY

606283 KUMAWAT VIRENDRA PARASMAL PARAS MAL MALE OBC88051 114.8007 PHULAKI DEVI

443173 RAJENDRA SINGH TAKAT SINGH MALE EWS88052 114.8007 MANU KANWAR

441028 GOVIND RAM OM PRAKASH MALE EWS88053 114.8007 PUSHPA

402431 VIKRAM SINGH SARADHANA CHHITAR MAL SARADHANA MALE MBC88054 114.8007 KAUSHALAYA DEVI

527884 HAJARI SINGH PHATAH SINGH MALE OBC88055 114.8007 MEENA DEVI

190147 ALKA SINGH RAMVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC88056 114.8007 VIMLA

270664 KUSHAL PRAJAPAT KESHAV LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88057 114.8007 YESKALA DEVI

146115 AVINASH SINGH CHAUHAN JASWANT SINGH MALE OBC88058 114.8007 KAMLA RAWAT

293535 SACHIN KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE SC88059 114.8007 RAJ BALA

226534 PYARE LAL SUTHAR LEKH RAM MALE OBC88060 114.8007 REVATI DEVI

406209 SHAITAN SINGH GEMAR SINGH MALE EWS88061 114.8007 MANGU KANWAR
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359630 SANDEEP PRAJAPAT SUKH RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88062 114.8007 KESHANTI DEVI

494768 KAPIL SOLANKI MUKESH SOLANKI MALE OBC88063 114.8007 RAMVEERI DEVI

452617 TEJA RAM JOGA RAM MALE OBC88064 114.8007 HEERON DEVI

190294 MANJU DEVI RAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE MBC88065 114.8007 GUDDI DEVI

501534 JITENDRA MALI PYARE LAL MALI MALE OBC88066 114.8007 JAMBURI DEVI

596442 PRIYANSHU VAISHNAV RAJENDRA VAISHNAV MALE GEN88067 114.8007 YESRAJESHVARI VAISHNAV

357436 KULDEEP MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA MALE ST88068 114.8007 LAXMA DEVI MEENA

181612 CHANDNI SUMAN OMPRKASH SUMAN FEMALE OBC88069 114.8007 KAMLA SUMAN

598326 RAJESH PATEL DHANRAJ PATEL MALE OBC88070 114.8007 YESLAXMI DEVI

464404 ARVIND BHAGIRATH RAM MALE OBC88071 114.8007 SAVITA DEVI

416353 PRASHANT PARETA MANOJ PARETA MALE OBC88072 114.8007 MANGLESH PARETA

155062 NEETU YADAV HAWASINGH FEMALE OBC88073 114.8007 SUNITA DEVI

482783 YUVRAJ SINGH RADHEY SHYAM MALAWAT MALE SC88074 114.8007 SANTOSH

349209 ANIL SINGH GURJAR BHOOR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC88075 114.8007 KAMLESH DEVI

361951 JOGENDRA SINGH PARMAR NATHOL SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS88076 114.7826 VIMLA PARMAR

426715 ANUP SINGH YADAV MAHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC88077 114.7826 CHAMELI DEVI

304328 DHANPAT SAHARAN BANWARI LAL SAHARAN MALE OBC88078 114.7826 MAINA DEVI

241008 NETRAM BAIRWA GOVIND LAL MALE SC88079 114.7826 MANBHAR BAI

258274 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS88080 114.7826 RUKAMANI DEVI SHARMA

564610 RATAN LAL GUJAR NATHU LAL GUJAR MALE MBC88081 114.7826 NARBHDHA

377427 PUNIT KUMAR GARG DINESH KUMAR GARG MALE GEN88082 114.7826 MANJU DEVI GARG

208068 RAM PRAMESH GURJAR BHOJA RAM MALE MBC88083 114.7826 BHURI DEVI

167241 SONAM KUMARI SATBIR SINGH FEMALE GEN88084 114.7826 SUNITA DEVI

598646 RAJPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHOPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS88085 114.7826 YESLAL KANWAR

446596 JORA RAM UKA RAM MALE SC88086 114.7826 MANI DEVI

416008 MAMTA POTER HEMRAJ POTER FEMALE OBC88087 114.7826  DIVSUMITRA POTER

334175 OM PRAKASH MEENA SHREERAM MEENA MALE ST88088 114.7826 RUKMA DEVI MEENA

426462 RAMESH KUMAR SAINI MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC88089 114.7826 VIMLA DEVI

329276 AMIT LAXMAN LAL MALE ST88090 114.7826 TULSI DEVI

357548 DEEP CHAND JAT GOPI RAM JAT MALE OBC88091 114.7826 MANGLI DEVI

191287 RAMVEER SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE OBC88092 114.7826 PRAKASHI DEVI

454224 MAHIPAL PANCHA RAM MALE OBC88093 114.7826 GHAVDI DEVI

475376 TELESHWARI SHAKYAWAL DINESH KUMAR FEMALE SC88094 114.7826 KAUSHALIYA

230248 GANESHA RAM KUMHAR PUNAMA RAM KUMHAR MALE OBC88095 114.7826 KISHANI DEVI

509099 MAHADEV RAM GANESH RAM MALE OBC88096 114.7826 RAMI DEVI

301163 RADHESHYAM JAGDISH RAM MALE OBC88097 114.7826 DARSHANA DEVI

347611 PRIYANKA GOYAL GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS88098 114.7826 SUMAN GOYAL

369737 ROSHAN DEEP CHOUDHARY MANNA LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88099 114.7826 MANBHAR DEVI CHOUDHARY

221435 SATYANARAYAN SHARMA SHANKARLAL SHARMA MALE EWS88100 114.7826 NIRANI DEVI

331458 ASHOK MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST88101 114.7826 MEERA DEVI

140086 BHINWA RAM GURJAR CHHOTU RAM MALE MBC88102 114.7826 NATHI DEVI

452256 RAGHU NATH GEHLOT NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC88103 114.7826 CHHOTI DEVI

451695 JITENDRA PARMAR HAKA RAM MALE SC88104 114.7826 PANEE DEVI

173529 AMAR SINGH LALA RAM MALE SC88105 114.7826 ANGURI DEVI

547707 NEELAM HARIBAKS HARITWAL FEMALE OBC88106 114.7826 SHARVANI DEVI

559733 HANSRAJ GURJAR CHHOTU GURJAR MALE MBC88107 114.7826 PREM DEVI

628008 RAJESH MEENA MAHARAJ SINGH MALE ST88108 114.7826 NENI DEVI

430650 HEMLATA NARINGA RAM FEMALE OBC88109 114.7826  WIDPRATIBHA DEVI

556909 SANWAR MAL GURJAR BHOJA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC88110 114.7826 BHOORI DEVI

296310 SUNIL KANWARIA PRADEEP KUMAR KANWARIA MALE SC88111 114.7826 SULOCHANA DEVI

205818 VIJAY SINGH POORAN SINGH MALE OBC88112 114.7826 GUDDI DEVI

192760 KANHAIYA DHAKER GANESHI DHAKER MALE OBC88113 114.7826 LADO DEVI

247484 VISHNU KUMAR PRAJAPAT NARAYAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88114 114.7826 PREM DEVI

209377 RAJKUMAR MEENA DURGA LAL MEENA MALE ST88115 114.7826 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

221464 MADAN LAL JAT CHAMPA LAL JAT MALE OBC88116 114.7826 PARMESHWARI JAT

414500 SANJAY DANGI BAPULAL DANGI MALE OBC88117 114.7826 GUDDI BAI

187338 NARESH KUMAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC88118 114.7826 KINKA DEVI

281127 RAVINA VIJAY SINGH FEMALE OBC88119 114.7826 JYOTI DEVI

515337 ANJU KANWAR CHHOTU SINGH FEMALE EWS88120 114.7826 OM KANWAR

317126 HANUMAN JAT MANGLA RAM JAT MALE OBC88121 114.7826 MOOLI DEVI
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419054 PRIYANKA YOGI PURAN MAL YOGI FEMALE OBC88122 114.7826 SUMAN DEVI

340266 RAVINDRA JANGID MAHESH KUMAR JANGID MALE OBC88123 114.7826 SUNITA DEVI

166284 REENA BAIRWA RAMKHILARI BAIRWA FEMALE SC88124 114.7826 GOMA DEVI

265596 Dharmendra Kumar Meena RAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST88125 114.7826 MUKESHI DEVI

328854 DINESH SAINI LALARAM SAINI MALE OBC88126 114.7826 LALI DEVI

415645 ASHOK KUMAR DANGI HAJARI LAL DANGI MALE OBC88127 114.7826 BADAM BAI

328866 PUSHKAR SINGH GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR MALE MBC88128 114.7826 SAROJ DEVI

407826 RAHUL KANWARU RAM MALE SC88129 114.7826 DARIYA DEVI

350696 JEETU LAL JATAV BHAGWAN SINGH JATAV MALE SC88130 114.7826 MACHHALA DEVI

278157 GAJENDRA DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE ST88131 114.7826 YESBIJJU DEVI DAMOR

560117 JAISINGH MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA MALE ST88132 114.7826 JAGDISHI MEENA

475069 CHHAVI SONI MAHESH CHAND SONI FEMALE OBC88133 114.7826 SHASHI SONI

513074 HITESH KUMAR SAREL GHEESA RAM SAREL MALE SC88134 114.7826 PAWAN

387492 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT BHAIRU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC88135 114.7826 MANJU DEVI

400158 SURESH SAINI RAMPAL SAINI MALE OBC88136 114.7826 SANTOSH DEVI

298320 MAHESH SWAMI SATYANARAYAN MALE OBC88137 114.7826 SUNITA

136750 ANIL GARHWAL SHISHPAL MALE OBC88138 114.7826 SPGEETA DEVI

364976 NARENDRA MAHIRANIA TEK CHAND MALE SC88139 114.7826 KANTA

490943 VAIBHAV MEWARA MAHAVEER MEWARA MALE OBC88140 114.7826 SHEELA MEWARA

571416 AKSHIKA CHOUBISA SHYAM LAL CHOUBISA FEMALE EWS88141 114.7826 MEERA DEVI

461675 POONAM KANWAR MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE EWS88142 114.7826 SANTOSH KANWAR

558114 DHARMRAJ BAIRWA SOBHAG BAIRWA MALE SC88143 114.7826 SUGNA DEVI

621902 LALITA KUMARI DHARMA RAM THORY FEMALE OBC88144 114.7826 SOHANI DEVI

144237 MANOJ YADAV KAJORMAL YADAV MALE OBC88145 114.7826 MEWA DEVI

146335 SHANKAR LAL JHAJHADIYA BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC88146 114.7826 BIDAMI DEVI

449917 KANWARA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC88147 114.7826 PEMI DEVI

592804 JATIN KALAL POPATLAL KALAL MALE OBC88148 114.7826 YESPUSHPA DEVI KALAL

611946 ANJANI YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC88149 114.7826 KUSUM LATA DEVI

277388 KIRTAN JOSHI BHUPESH JOSHI MALE GEN88150 114.7826 YESUSHA JOSHI

346681 ABHISHEK MEENA UMRAO MEENA MALE ST88151 114.7826 MOTI DEVI

385019 NITESH KUMAR MEENA HARIKESH MALE ST88152 114.7826 KAILASHI

480522 RAHUL GURJAR RAMHET GURJAR MALE MBC88153 114.7826 KALI BAI

129846 NIRAJ KUMAR PAREEK PAWAN KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS88154 114.7826 KARISHANA DEVI

457833 KANWAR SINGH JAGMAL SINGH MALE EWS88155 114.7826 MAGU KANWAR

442416 KHIMA RAM DEWASI BALA RAM DEWASI MALE MBC88156 114.7826 SUPTI DEVI

236558 GOVIND RAJ NAGAR HANS RAJ NAGAR MALE OBC88157 114.7826 RAJESH DEVI

198236 MANISH KUMAR DEEVAN SINGH MALE MBC88158 114.7826 SUNEETA

287736 AJAY BAGARIA MOOLARAM BAGARIA MALE OBC88159 114.7645 EXMKUSHALI DEVI

387377 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS88160 114.7645 PREM DEVI SHARMA

410517 MADINA BANU MANGU KHA FEMALE OBC88161 114.7645  DIVROSHAN

318149 RAJNISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY CHHOTU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88162 114.7645 LALITA DEVI

350764 MANOHAR LAL BAIRWA POORAN MAL BAIRWA MALE SC88163 114.7645 KAMLI DEVI

590413 MAYUR PANCHAL MOHAN LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC88164 114.7645 YESPUSHPA DEVI

357331 SUNITA KHOWAL SITA RAM KHOWAL FEMALE SC88165 114.7645 MALTI DEVI

603309 ISHVAR LAL HELOT TAGU HELOT MALE ST88166 114.7645 YESTHAVARI

134374 LOKESH KUMAR MORYA KANA RAM MORYA MALE SC88167 114.7645 KAMALA DEVI

306423 PUSHPA SONI SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC88168 114.7645 NIRANI DEVI

380876 RAJENDRA KUMHAR SUGAN CHAND KUMHAR MALE OBC88169 114.7645 BARFI DEVI

601874 VIKRAM SINGH DEORA LAXMAN SINGH DEORA MALE GEN88170 114.7645 SHOBHA KUNWAR DEORA

359638 RAM BABU YOGI GANPAT LAL YOGI MALE OBC88171 114.7645 MEERA DEVI

332249 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA SUNA RAM MEENA MALE ST88172 114.7645 CHIDIYA DEVI

474849 PUNIT DIXIT ASHOK KUMAR DIXIT MALE EWS88173 114.7645 SANTOSH DIXIT

515809 NAND KISHOR GOPAL SOLANKI MALE OBC88174 114.7645 BADAMI DEVI

626381 KAPIL SHARMA RAMESH CHAND MALE EWS88175 114.7645 KAMLESH

345361 VIJENDRA KUMAR GAUR RAMDAYAL GAUR MALE OBC88176 114.7645 VIMLA DEVI

189042 DEENA RAM JWARA RAM MALE SC88177 114.7645 MOOLI DEVI

379150 KISHAN SINGH NIRVAN NATTHU SINGH NIRVAN MALE OBC88178 114.7645 SAJANA DEVI

350068 KAMLESH CHOUDHARY BANSHIDHAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88179 114.7645 BHURI DEVI

362092 RAJ KUMAR VERMA HANUMAN SAHAY MALE SC88180 114.7645 PUSHPA DEVI

213452 SANJAY GURJAR DASHRATH GURJAR MALE MBC88181 114.7645 SEETA DEVI
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233399 RAJENDRA VISHNOI LALU RAM VISHNOI MALE OBC88182 114.7645 SUMITRA VISHNOI

238712 BHANWAR LAL VERMA NARAYAN VERMA MALE SC88183 114.7645 KANYA BAI

280370 PUSHPENDER SHARMA LAJPAT SHARMA MALE EWS88184 114.7645 LAXMI DEVI

221569 JITENDER KUKNA RADHA KRISHAN MALE OBC88185 114.7645 SANTOSH

508774 MAHENDRA MANDA KANARAM MALE OBC88186 114.7645 SANTOSH DEVI

465111 MUNNA RAM BHANWARA RAM MALE OBC88187 114.7645 MADI DEVI

464482 MANSI GILL SAVITRI PRASAD GILL FEMALE GEN88188 114.7645 SHASHIKALA GILL

189941 JETHU SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS88189 114.7645 TEJ KANWAR

502354 SONU KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST88190 114.7645 KALAWATI BAI

465738 RANA RAM RAM LAL MALE OBC88191 114.7645 SONI DEVI

246598 CHETAN OJHA RADHESHYAM OJHA MALE EWS88192 114.7645 KAILASH DEVI

502853 RAJENDRA KHATIK KAILASH CHAND KHATIK MALE SC88193 114.7645 SUGNA DEVI

192025 VISHNU KUMAR PREM SINGH MALE MBC88194 114.7645 BHAGWATI

231502 MANGILAL THAPAN BHAGWANARAM THAPAN MALE OBC88195 114.7645 LDCPNIRMA DEVI

380864 VISHNU SINGH DATARAM MALE MBC88196 114.7645 KESHPATI

368809 MANISHA MEENA VIJAY KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST88197 114.7645 GEETA BAI MEENA

415840 MONU POTTER DHANRAJ POTTER MALE OBC88198 114.7645 SUMITRA BAI

128314 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR PAPU RAM GURJAR MALE MBC88199 114.7645 NANCHI DEVI

268557 RAGHAV SIKARWAR JAYSINGH SIKARWAR MALE GEN88200 114.7645 SHILA DEVI

404177 JAYA GAUTAM OMASHANKAR FEMALE EWS88201 114.7645 BEENA GAUTAM

440023 GOPAL SINGH VAG SINGH MALE EWS88202 114.7645 SPANTAR KANWAR

121584 NAVEEN PRAKASH JEPH RADHEY SHYAM MEENA MALE ST88203 114.7645 SAVITRI DEVI

522352 KAMLESH PATIDAR BANSHILAL PATIDAR MALE OBC88204 114.7645 YESSANTOSH DEVI

464567 MANOHAR LAL MANGI LAL MALE OBC88205 114.7645 TULASI DEVI

159032 KHUSHI SHARMA MUKUT BIHARI SHARMA FEMALE EWS88206 114.7645 KIRTI SHARMA

279747 PRABHJOT SINGH DEVENDER SINGH MALE OBC88207 114.7645 BALJEET KOUR

293975 KIRNA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC88208 114.7645 MAYA

357536 AJEET KUMAR MANGAL CHAND MALE SC88209 114.7645 SANTOSH DEVI

141108 GOVIND KUMAR LAKHARA GURU PRASAD LAKHARA MALE OBC88210 114.7464 BHIKI DEVI

337186 YOGENDRA GURJAR BALA SHAI GURJAR MALE MBC88211 114.7464 LAXMI DEVI

409378 TANSUKH PALIWAL KHUSHAL KUMAR MALE EWS88212 114.7464 TEEPU DEVI

150402 YOGESH KUMAR JANGID LAL CHAND JANGID MALE OBC88213 114.7464 NANDU DEVI

402366 MANISH SHARMA BRIJ BIHARI SHARMA MALE EWS88214 114.7464 SANTOSH DEVI

389101 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA RAMKISHORE BAIRWA MALE SC88215 114.7464 PREM DEVI

247525 LOKESH DHAKER CHAMPA LAL DHAKER MALE OBC88216 114.7464 SITA DEVI

458201 SAMPAT RAM KHOJA OM PRAKASH KHOJA MALE OBC88217 114.7464 SHANTI DEVI

456015 SHIV RAJ GODARA BHOORA RAM MALE OBC88218 114.7464 RAJU DEVI

443337 CHHATTAR SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS88219 114.7464 PREM KANWAR

362682 AJAY SINGH MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA MALE ST88220 114.7464 BATTO DEVI

494066 KALPNA SHARMA HEMRAJ SHARMA FEMALE EWS88221 114.7464 AYODHYA SHARMA

398039 AKSHAY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS88222 114.7464 PUSHPA DEVI

331075 SANTOSH KUMARI KISHORMAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC88223 114.7464 LALI DEVI

357453 RAJESH KUMAR JEWARIYA SADHU RAM JEWARIYA MALE SC88224 114.7464 NANCHHI DEVI

327720 AVINASH SAINI POORAN CHAND SAINI MALE OBC88225 114.7464 PUSHPA DEVI

238286 RAJENDRA NAGAR RAM PRASAD NAGAR MALE OBC88226 114.7464 MEERA BAI

371503 ANKIT SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN88227 114.7464 KRIPA SHARMA

563949 AJAY WASHERMAN RAJU LAL DHOBI MALE SC88228 114.7464 LALITA DEVI

353458 VISHNU KUMAR CHOUDHARY GOPI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88229 114.7464 BHURI DEVI

217526 SANTOSH TELI MAHENDRA TELI FEMALE OBC88230 114.7464 BALI DEVI

176602 BHAKTI PATEL ASHOK PATEL FEMALE OBC88231 114.7464 YESRANJANA PATEL

555003 SATYA NARAYAN GURJAR KANHEYA LAL GURJAR MALE MBC88232 114.7464 KAILASHI DEVI

459508 RAM KISHOR ASU RAM MALE OBC88233 114.7464 SHANTI DEVI

412542 PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR KAILASH CHAND NAGAR MALE OBC88234 114.7464 GUDDI BAI

364918 PRADHAN JAT GIRIDHARI JAT MALE OBC88235 114.7464 HEERA DEVI

457502 VINOD KUMAR KARMEE RAM MALE SC88236 114.7464 SHANTEE DEVI

215933 RAJU KUMAWAT GOPAL MALE OBC88237 114.7464 LALI DEVI

632041 PRIYANKA BAI VEER SINGH YADAV FEMALE OBC88238 114.7464 SURESH DEVI

196752 MANEESH KUMAR TEJ SINGH MALE OBC88239 114.7464 SADHANA DEVI

563502 AARTI DHOBI RAMSAHAY DHOBI FEMALE SC88240 114.7464 MEERA DEVI

223835 SHRI RAM PABURAM MALE OBC88241 114.7464 BHAGWATI DEVI
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511448 SUBHIDHA SHRAWAN RAM FEMALE SC88242 114.7464 MUNNI DEVI

136691 DEEPAK PILANIYA MOHAN LAL PILANIYA MALE OBC88243 114.7464 MANJU DEVI

144057 KOMAL TAILOR SHYAM SUNDER FEMALE OBC88244 114.7464 BASANTI DEVI

271483 PRAVEEN PATIDAR GAUTAMLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC88245 114.7464 YESKAMALA DEVI

159294 SHUBHAM SHARMA SATISH SHARMA MALE GEN88246 114.7464 MANJU LATA SHARMA

629020 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJU KUMAR MALE SC88247 114.7464 MAYA

290800 SEVAK RAM KRISHAN RAM MALE SC88248 114.7464 RAMPYARI

406914 YOGESH KUMAR TULACHHA RAM MALE SC88249 114.7464 BARJOO DEVI

241601 SANJAY VAISHNAV GOPAL DAS MALE OBC88250 114.7464 KAILASHI DEVI

315128 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV MANGURAM YADAV MALE OBC88251 114.7464 GANGA DEVI

548396 PINKI HARSAHAY SAMOTA FEMALE OBC88252 114.7464 KAMALA DEVI

285816 ANKIT GODARA MAHESH GODARA MALE OBC88253 114.7464 MANJU DEVI

622124 RAJU RAM KUMAWAT BHAIRU RAM MALE OBC88254 114.7464 RAMESHWARI DEVI

155027 VIPIN SHARMA GOVIND RAM SHARMA MALE EWS88255 114.7464 BEENA DEVI

157533 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR PRABHU DAYAL GURJAR MALE MBC88256 114.7464 KAILASHI DEVI

471020 SHIVANI MEENA PREM SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST88257 114.7464 HULASI MEENA

405374 LOKESH PARASHAR RAJESH KUMAR PARASHAR MALE GEN88258 114.7464 TARA DEVI

585235 DEEPAK KALAL GEBILAL KALAL MALE OBC88259 114.7464 YESKANCHAN DEVI

194584 SAURABH KUMAR BABU LAL MALE MBC88260 114.7464 RAMVATI

371462 SHIVCHARAN GURJAR RAMNIWASH GURJAR MALE MBC88261 114.7464 CHIDIYA DEVI

425783 VIKRAM SINGH GAJE SINGH MALE SC88262 114.7464 MANJU DEVI

579397 KUNAL TAILOR DINESH TAILOR MALE OBC88263 114.7464 YESMANJU TAILOR

504677 SIYA SWAMI MADAN LAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC88264 114.7464 KIRAN DEVI

166582 KISHAN SINGH JATAV MANPHOOL JATAV MALE SC88265 114.7283 MUKTI

299001 INDERJEET KAUR KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE OBC88266 114.7283 GURJEET KAUR

565139 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88267 114.7283 SAMODHRA

291531 NIRANJAN SITA RAM MALE EWS88268 114.7283 MANJU DEVI

185353 DUNGRA RAM PURA RAM MALE OBC88269 114.7283 RUPO DEVI

306685 ASHARAM SRAVAN KUMAR MALE OBC88270 114.7283 VIMLA

195333 HARGOVIND SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH MALE OBC88271 114.7283 VIRMA DEVI

236903 SHOJI LAL MEENA KAHNIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST88272 114.7283 RAMJAS BAI

560913 RAM KISHAN BAIRWA MATHURA LAL BAIRWA MALE SC88273 114.7283 MANBHAR DEVI

533715 KESHAV SHARMA ,SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS88274 114.7283 INDRA SHARMA

159301 SANTOSH KUMAR REVADRAM SAINI MALE OBC88275 114.7283 RAMOTI DEVI

172696 DILEEPRAJ MEENA NANDRAM MEENA MALE ST88276 114.7283 KAMALA MEENA

304224 SONU MAROTHIYA MOHAN LAL MALE OBC88277 114.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

205241 DEENDAYAL VIRENDRA SINGH MALE OBC88278 114.7283 SUMAN DEVI

187871 DUNGARA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC88279 114.7283 TARON DEVI

321109 JAL SINGH MEENA LOHADE RAM MEENA MALE ST88280 114.7283 CHAUTHI DEVI

283968 AJAY KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC88281 114.7283 SUMITRA

291259 MANOJ KUMAR KUSHWAH OM PRAKASH KUSHWAH MALE OBC88282 114.7283 SUNITA DEVI

263588 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA BANNA RAM MEENA MALE ST88283 114.7283 SUGANA DEVI

296850 PRIYANKA SUTHAR KRISHANLAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC88284 114.7283 SUMITRA SUTHAR

372086 RAMNATH MEENA BATTU RAM MEENA MALE ST88285 114.7283 RAJANTI DEVI

179601 MAHAVEER KUMAR MALI RAMKALYAN MALI MALE OBC88286 114.7283 PREM BAI

410781 PRAKASH KANWAR ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE GEN88287 114.7283 MEERA KANWAR

545126 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL BAGARIYA FEMALE OBC88288 114.7283 SHARWANI DEVI

558903 SANJAY CHOUDHARY JAGRAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88289 114.7283 SOBHAG DEVI

536181 SHIVANI MEENA GOPAL MEENA FEMALE ST88290 114.7283 JAJVANTI MEENA

581548 Lalu Ram Meena BANSHI LAL MALE ST88291 114.7283 YESSUGANA DEVI

570356 PAVAN MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST88292 114.7283 YESPREM DEVI

227948 SUNIL GOYAL MANGI LAL GOYAL MALE SC88293 114.7283 HEMI DEVI GOYAL

282913 SHUBHAM SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR MALE EWS88294 114.7283 SANTOSH DEVI

562969 RAKESH JAT BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC88295 114.7283 MANBHAR DEVI

624420 RAUHTASH SINGH GANGA RAM MALE MBC88296 114.7283 ANAUKHI

555192 VISHNU SAIN JAGDISH SAIN MALE OBC88297 114.7283 KALI DEVI

325154 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC88298 114.7283 AYODHYA DEVI

433657 PRAKASH CHANDRA MOTI RAM MALE SC88299 114.7283 NENI DEVI

583502 MUKESH PATEL NANA LAL MALE OBC88300 114.7283 YESNANI DEVI

478577 RITIKA MEENA DHANNA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST88301 114.7283 NIRMALA MEENA

Page 1472

Made with Xodo PDF Reader and Editor

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.xodo.pdf.reader


Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

NTSP

 Marks

Village Development Officer
xzke fodkLk vf?kdkjh

SubCat TSPMother Name

ANNEXURE-1

620986 SUSHIL REGAR MOTI RAM MALE SC88302 114.7283 KAILASHI DEVI

284845 HIMANSHU SIHAG AMAR SINGH MALE OBC88303 114.7283 ARCHANA

248284 BALKISHAN BALAI BHAGWAN LAL MALE SC88304 114.7283 RAMU BAI

173409 LOKESH SIDDH JOGENDRA KUMAR SIDDH MALE EWS88305 114.7283 SARITA DEVI

320871 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MALE ST88306 114.7283 SHANTI DEVI

253232 MANJU JAT LAXMINARAYAN JAT FEMALE OBC88307 114.7283 LDCPDURGA DEVI

485438 LAKSHYA CHOUHAN KAJOR MAL GOCHER MALE MBC88308 114.7283 LAXMI DEVI

368682 KANCHAN MEENA MANGAL CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST88309 114.7283 LALI DEVI

250524 PUSHPA KARVASARA KHIRAJA RAM FEMALE OBC88310 114.7283 KAMLA DEVI

613203 PRAMOD KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC88311 114.7283 LAXMI DEVI

542885 NEHA JANGIR ROHITASH JANGIR FEMALE OBC88312 114.7283 KAMALA DEVI

170127 BRAJESH GURJAR SHREERAM GURJAR MALE MBC88313 114.7283 KASHMEERA

474114 SUMAN BAI SHYAM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC88314 114.7283 SHEETAL DEVI

501076 KUSHAL SINGH HADA INDRAJEET SINGH HADA MALE EWS88315 114.7283 GAYN KANWAR

352817 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA FATEH RAM MEENA MALE ST88316 114.7283 CHOTI DEVI

398466 KANA RAM MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST88317 114.7283 DHARMA DEVI

500946 RAMAVTAR BAIRWA MOTI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC88318 114.7283 SOHANI BAI

226326 SURAJ NATH SIDDH SHIV NATH SIDDH MALE OBC88319 114.7283 GITA DEVI

515808 DURGA RAM JAWAHAR LAL MALE MBC88320 114.7283 VIDHYA DEVI

285762 IMRATARAM SARAN KHUMA RAM SARAN MALE OBC88321 114.7283 PHULI DEVI

520094 MANOHAR LABANA MEETHA LAL MALE MBC88322 114.7283 YESPARVATI DEVI

249025 GEETANJALI RATHORE KARAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN88323 114.7283 RAM KANWAR RATHORE

199137 MAHESH CHAND BHOJPAL SAINI MALE OBC88324 114.7283 MUKTI DEVI

524898 RAVINA BAGWAN NAND LAL BAGWAN FEMALE OBC88325 114.7283 JAMNA DEVI

464893 RAVINA RAJPUROHIT GAJE SINGH RAJPUROHIT FEMALE EWS88326 114.7283 AMRAW KANWAR

621212 DEVENDRA SINGH SWARUP SINGH MALE EWS88327 114.7283 SANTOSH KANWAR

453966 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE DALPAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS88328 114.7283 PRAKASH KANWAR

555002 ROHIT KEER DINESH KEER MALE OBC88329 114.7283 NARMADA DEVI

147278 SUBHASH KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM SURESH KUMAR RAIGAR MALE SC88330 114.7283 INDRA DEVI

209976 MAINA GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC88331 114.7283 KAMLA DEVI

498397 SACHIN SINGH GURJAR RAJARAM GURJAR MALE MBC88332 114.7283 RAKAM DEVI

620936 SURESH MEGHWAL MANGANA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC88333 114.7283 SUGANI DEVI

375042 AJAY SAINI MUKESH SAINI MALE OBC88334 114.7283 GEETA DEVI

462701 BHARAT KUMAR KANA RAM MALE OBC88335 114.7283 ANADI DEVI

218664 MULA RAM DULA RAM MALE OBC88336 114.7283 BHANWARI DEVI

428088 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY RAMAWATAR LOYAL FEMALE OBC88337 114.7283 MANJU LOYAL

353150 KOMAL GURJAR HEMRAJ GURJAR FEMALE MBC88338 114.7283 SUNITA GURJAR

227693 GANESH DAN SANTOSH KUMAR MALE OBC88339 114.7283 RADHA DEVI

253384 MAYA MACHARA JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE OBC88340 114.7283 LALI DEVI

445741 PRAKASH GAINA RAM MALE OBC88341 114.7283 LACHI DEVI

497450 KUNJ BIHARI MALAV DHANNA LAL MALAV MALE OBC88342 114.7101 RUKMANI BAI MALAV

387665 BANWARI LAL HUKMA RAM MALE SC88343 114.7101 PRABHATI DEVI

203670 ALI AHMAD KHAN PYARE KHAN MALE OBC88344 114.7101 RESHAM KHAN

173443 PHOOL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC88345 114.7101 RAMWATI

537692 SUNIL MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST88346 114.7101 RAMPATI DEVI

580440 ANIL KUMAR BHAGWANA RAM MALE GEN88347 114.7101 SOMTI

517218 RAM SINGH AMBALAL VISHNOI MALE OBC88348 114.7101 AELCHEE DEVI

162577 BHUPENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC88349 114.7101 CHANDA DEVI

436222 HEERA LAL BHEEKHA RAM MALE SC88350 114.7101 PARVATI DEVI

429141 VINOD KUMAR BAJIA MANIRAM BAJIA MALE OBC88351 114.7101 BIMALA DEVI

380411 MOHIT KUMAWAT SEDURAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC88352 114.7101 SHIMALA KUMAWAT

213513 MUKESH KUMAR JAT RAM LAL JAT MALE OBC88353 114.7101 SUPYAR DEVI

159779 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE OBC88354 114.7101 SHEELA DEVI SAINI

497731 RISHIKESH MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA MALE ST88355 114.7101 KESHULI

429894 ANIL KUMAR SANT KUMAR MALE OBC88356 114.7101 TARA VATI

558248 BADRI LAL GURJAR REVAR MAL GURJAR MALE MBC88357 114.7101 TEEJAN DEVI

345071 DINESH KUMAR SAINI ANANDI LAL SAINI MALE OBC88358 114.7101 PREM DEVI

417016 NARENDRA KUMAR GURJAR RAM SWARUP GURJAR MALE MBC88359 114.7101 ANOK BAI

435204 HARISH VISHNOI BHAGIRATH VISHNOI MALE OBC88360 114.7101 MEERA VISHNOI

336962 RENU BARALA RANJEET SINGH BARALA FEMALE OBC88361 114.7101 SUMITRA DEVI
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524593 BALWANT SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC88362 114.7101 MISHRI DEVI

532749 RUPENDRA KUMAR GURJAR SAMAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC88363 114.7101 JASHAUDA DEVI

162646 JAISINGH BALAI LALA RAM BALAI MALE SC88364 114.7101 BHOLI DEVI

443536 SURENDRA KUMAR MEGWAL OM PRAKASH MEGWAL MALE SC88365 114.7101 SARDA

456050 MOTI LAL MANGI LAL MALE OBC88366 114.7101 KAMLA DEVI

585870 ANURAG NAGDA PRAVEEN KUMAR NAGDA MALE EWS88367 114.7101 KIRAN NAGDA

516033 DALPAT SINGH HEM SINGH MALE EWS88368 114.7101 DHAPU KANWAR

280764 PRAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC88369 114.7101 SHARDA DEVI

359466 MOHAMMAD UMR AMEEN KHAN MALE EWS88370 114.7101 BANO BEGAM

622974 SAROJ DEVI RAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC88371 114.7101 GEETA DEVI

467753 ARVIND DAS RAJU DAS MALE OBC88372 114.7101 RAMI DEVI

440462 SHRAVAN RAM BAGTA RAM PATEL MALE OBC88373 114.7101 CHAMPA DEVI

217076 BALWAN SINGH NARUKA PARTAP SINGH NARUKA MALE GEN88374 114.7101 GANRAJ KANWAR

561484 ASHA RAM GURJAR BADRI LAL MALE MBC88375 114.7101 MOTYA DEVI

606671 KAILASH SEERVI PRABHU RAM SEERVI MALE OBC88376 114.7101 RAMA DEVI

411509 TEJA RAM NARSA RAM MALE SC88377 114.7101 LAXMI DEVI

353008 MEGHA KUMAWAT MALI RAM KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC88378 114.7101 MANJU DEVI

626163 NEEKESH KUMAR GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC88379 114.7101 SWARUPI

627804 AZRUDDIN IDRISH MALE OBC88380 114.7101 ZARINA

383701 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST88381 114.7101 TEEJA DEVI

212488 NISHA VYAS KAILASH CHANDRA VYAS FEMALE GEN88382 114.7101 SUNITA VYAS

612210 REKHA KUMARI NATTHI LAL FEMALE OBC88383 114.7101 KIRAN DEVI

202816 HOREE LAL PANCHAM DHAKED MALE OBC88384 114.7101 CHANDA DEVI

317564 PAVAN KUMAR ARJUN SINGH MALE SC88385 114.7101 GEETA DEVI

282270 NITIN SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA MALE EWS88386 114.7101 SUSHMA SHARMA

307787 SACHIN KUMAR RISHIPAL SINGH MALE OBC88387 114.7101 SUDESH DEVI

148630 SATVEER GURJAR MAMCHAND GURJAR MALE MBC88388 114.7101 SUNDERI DEVI

374276 SHRAVAN KUMAR YADAV BODU RAM YADAV MALE OBC88389 114.7101 RAJU DEVI

367433 HEMRAJ BENIWAL DILIP KUMAR MALE SC88390 114.7101 MANJU DEVI

202937 VIKAS SINGH MADAN SINGH MALE OBC88391 114.7101 VIMLESH DEVI

150989 NIRANJAN KUMAR BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC88392 114.7101 HEERA DEVI

138690 ARTI SANTOSH SINGH FEMALE OBC88393 114.7101 RAMKANYA

415349 CHETAN PRAKASH MEENA MAHENDRA MEENA MALE ST88394 114.7101 SANTOSH BAI

128628 RAKESH KUMAR BAGRI TEJA RAM MALE OBC88395 114.7101 GITA DEVI

509950 ARUN PUROHIT BABU LAL PUROHIT MALE EWS88396 114.7101 CHANDA DEVI

516508 KUNAL VERMA KAILASH VERMA MALE SC88397 114.7101 ASHA VERMA

443953 RANA RAM SHARMA SIMARTHA RAM MALE EWS88398 114.7101 SHANTI DEVI

607884 AJAY AHIR GOVIND RAM AHIR MALE OBC88399 114.7101 BHAGWATI DEVI

609881 LAXMI KANT FAGANA GHANSHYAM DATT MALE MBC88400 114.7101 BIMLA DEVI

443391 SUSHIL GORA PAPPU RAM MALE OBC88401 114.7101 SOHANI DEVI

233895 NAV RATAN GODARA GANESHA RAM GODARA MALE OBC88402 114.7101 DURGA DEVI

436941 KHETA RAM RUGHA RAM MALE OBC88403 114.7101 NAINI DEVI

407618 LAXAY DAVE KRISHAN GOPAL DAVE MALE GEN88404 114.7101 VIDHYA DAVE

233693 RAMSWROOP GODARA RAM LAL GODARA MALE OBC88405 114.7101 MANJU DEVI

180994 DEVENDRA AHEER RADHE SHYAM AHEER MALE OBC88406 114.7101 KALLI BAI

350376 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SAYAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS88407 114.7101 BHANWAR KANWAR

548423 MANJU KUMAWAT SHYAM SUNDAR KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC88408 114.7101 RESHMI

543872 BANTI KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL FEMALE OBC88409 114.7101 SANTOSH DEVI

483827 GANESH SAIN LALARAM SAIN MALE OBC88410 114.7101 HEMLATA SAIN

362155 GHAN RAJ VAISHNAV SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE OBC88411 114.7101 SANTOSH DEVI

619134 MAHENDRA KUMAR GOPAL RAM MALE OBC88412 114.7101 SANTOSH DEVI

408166 VIRENDRA SHAMBHOO SINGH BHATI MALE GEN88413 114.7101 OM KANWAR

169285 DHARMENDRA SINGH LEELA RAM MALE SC88414 114.7101 BASANTI

434276 MAHESH CHANDRA GANESHA RAM MALE OBC88415 114.7101 CHAMPA DEVI

387520 ASHUTOSH SAIN VINOD KUMAR SAIN MALE OBC88416 114.7101 KRISHNA DEVI

200936 RAHUL BHAGWAN SINGH MALE MBC88417 114.7101 KAMLESH DEVI

200422 GAUTAM TEEKAM SINGH MALE MBC88418 114.7101 SAMAY DEVI

218799 MAHENDRA KUMAR ROJH HANUMAN RAM ROJH MALE OBC88419 114.7101 GUDDI DEVI

405989 RAWAL RAM SAWAI RAM MALE OBC88420 114.7101 CHUKI DEVI

574411 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA NANA LAL MEENA MALE ST88421 114.7101 SUNDER BAI
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472914 RIYA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS88422 114.7101 MEERA SHARMA

323570 GOVIND CHOUDHARY GYARSI LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88423 114.7101 KAMLI DEVI

168538 KABEER JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC88424 114.7101 SARSWATI

181143 RAHUL MALAV HANSRAJ MALE OBC88425 114.7101 PARMA MALAV

267792 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH MALE OBC88426 114.7101 GYANESH

396616 ROHIT KUMAR MINA PAPPU RAM MEENA MALE ST88427 114.7101 SAVITRI DEVI

442185 RAMPAL BISHNOI MAGNARAM BISHNOI MALE OBC88428 114.7101 PARVATI DEVI BISHNOI

284736 ABHISHEK KUMAR BALRAM MALE OBC88429 114.7101 HANS BALA

131693 RAJESH RAM PANNA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88430 114.7101 MANNA DEVI

631133 JITESH KUMAR YADAV UMESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC88431 114.7101 SARLA DEVI

543738 SEEMA SAINI MAHESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC88432 114.7101 RAJBALA DEVI

504959 RAMSWARUP KISHNA RAM MALE SC88433 114.7101 JAMU DEVI

618605 ASHISH SHARMA JETHMAL SHARMA MALE EWS88434 114.7101 RAJU DEVI

543711 PRIYANKA KUMARI POONIYA JAGDISH PRASAD POONIYA FEMALE OBC88435 114.7101 CHAWALI DEVI

165524 DHEERAJ AMAR SINGH MALE SC88436 114.7101 MAMTA DEVI

461610 CHIMANARAM SONARAM MALE MBC88437 114.7101 GOPI

444330 DEEPAK KUMAR DEVA RAM MALE OBC88438 114.7101 KAMALA DEVI

476562 LOKESH MEENA KEDAR MEENA MALE ST88439 114.7101 SURTA DEVI

455047 RAKESH GEHLOT DHANNA RAM GEHLOT MALE OBC88440 114.7101 PANI DEVI

450608 MAHENDRA KANA RAM MALE OBC88441 114.7101 SUNDAR DEVI

426330 PUNIT KUMAR JAIPRAKASH MALE OBC88442 114.7101 REKHA DEVI

456918 JYOTI SOHAN DAS FEMALE OBC88443 114.7101 BEBY DEVI

264598 ANKUSH KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST88444 114.7101 URMILA DEVI

295465 BALJEET SINGH BAJRANG SINGH MALE EWS88445 114.7101 SUMAN KANWAR

445577 NATHU RAM SINWAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC88446 114.6920 EXMMAINA DEVI

326878 SUNIL KUMAR MUND MAHAVEER PRASAD MUND MALE OBC88447 114.6920 EXMBHAGAWANI DEVI

509904 ARVIND KUMAR DULA RAM MALE SC88448 114.6920 BHANWARI DEVI

290634 RAJANI BALA DAYARAM FEMALE ST88449 114.6920 SHARDA DEVI

168289 BHARAT BHOOSHAN SAINI DHARM CHAND SAINI MALE OBC88450 114.6920 RAMESHWARI DEVI

359046 KISHAN LAL GHOSLYA GORADHAN LAL GHOSLYA MALE OBC88451 114.6920 MANA DEVI

393358 ABHISHEK VASISTH KRISHAN GOPAL MALE EWS88452 114.6920 VIMALA DEVI

618166 RAJENDRA SESMA SAITAN SINGH MALE OBC88453 114.6920 EXMRAMPYARI DEVI

501923 MAHENDAR KUMAR SUMAN JAGDISH SUMAN MALE OBC88454 114.6920 MANFOOLA SUMAN

264809 RENUKA KUMARI SHARMA SHIV PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS88455 114.6920 SITA DEVI

372706 RITU KUMARI SINGHAR SHARWAN LAL SINGHAR FEMALE OBC88456 114.6920 PARVATI DEVI

592982 ABHISHEK KOTHARI MAHAVIR KOTHARI MALE EWS88457 114.6920 YESUSHA KOTHARI

201605 BHARAT SINGH AJI RAM MALE SC88458 114.6920 MOHANA DEVI

130363 DEEPENDRA SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE OBC88459 114.6920 SAMPATI DEVI

536199 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST88460 114.6920 GEETA DEVI

292610 DESH BANDHU BHADAR RAM MALE OBC88461 114.6920 RADHA DEVI

534612 BAL MUKUND BAIRWA PRABHU LAL BAIRWA MALE SC88462 114.6920 GEETA DEVI

194177 KALICHARAN MEENA JINSA RAM MEENA MALE ST88463 114.6920 RUKMANI

481465 RAJANEESH KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE SC88464 114.6920 MAMTA BAI

493276 RAJENDRA KUMAR SUMAN MANGLA MALE OBC88465 114.6920 KANCHAN BAI

214096 KULBHAN SINGH RANAWAT JAI SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS88466 114.6920 MEENA KANWAR RANAWAT

194083 RAMLAKHAN CHHINGARAM MALE OBC88467 114.6920 NIHALDEI

619922 ROSHAN VERMA RAJU RAM VERMA MALE SC88468 114.6920 BHANWARI DEVI

299601 MONIKA CHOUDHARY MADAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC88469 114.6920 PREMLATA CHOUDHARY

580275 ALPESH PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE GEN88470 114.6920 YESRASI DEVI

192184 MEENU MEENA JAY SINGH FEMALE ST88471 114.6920  DIVKAILASHI

307502 NEETU TIWARI PURN CHAND FEMALE EWS88472 114.6920 GAYATRI DEVI

136448 RAKESH KHATIK MAHAVEER KHATIK MALE SC88473 114.6920 MUNNI

474722 MANISHA BAI MEENA PARSU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST88474 114.6920 KANCHAN BAI

354302 SUNAKSHI MAHARSHI MANJUL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GEN88475 114.6920 SHASHI KALA SHARMA

436710 MANOHAR LAL PARMA RAM MALE OBC88476 114.6920 RUKMA DEVI

204319 AMAN SHANTI SINGH JAGADEESH PRASAD MALE OBC88477 114.6920 BATTO DEVI

187033 KHETA RAM SURTA RAM MALE SC88478 114.6920 HURAMI DEVI

542062 SHARDA GADWAL GULAB CHAND GADWAL FEMALE SC88479 114.6920 VIMLA DEVI

297191 KAMLESH KUMAR HETRAM MALE OBC88480 114.6920 RAMA DEVI

504297 RITU RATHORE SARWAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS88481 114.6920 VIMLA KANWAR
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203629 SONALI MITTAL BHOLE SHANKAR FEMALE EWS88482 114.6920 SHASHI

500891 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHOD BHANWAR SINGH RATHOD MALE EWS88483 114.6920 SANTOSH KANWAR

515514 MANISHA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE SC88484 114.6920 SUNITA

530814 LALIT KUMAR MEENA PREMRAJ MEENA MALE ST88485 114.6920 MAUSMI DEVI

377814 AJAY MANDIYA LAL CHAND MANDIYA MALE SC88486 114.6920 KAMALESH DEVI

178203 BHARAT GAUTAM GIRDHAR GOPAL MALE GEN88487 114.6920 VIMALA GAUTAM

513910 CHIRAG AUDICHYA MADAN LAL AUDICHYA MALE EWS88488 114.6920 MAMTA DEVI

477857 SATYENDRA MEENA DURGASHANKAR MEENA MALE ST88489 114.6920 BARPHA BAI

443718 SANDEEP PATEL AMARARAM PATEL MALE OBC88490 114.6920 SUA PATEL

328749 VAIBHAV LADNA SURESH CHAND LADNA MALE SC88491 114.6920 NIRMALA DEVI

215173 RAHUL JAT MANGI LAL JAT MALE OBC88492 114.6920 INDIRA DEVI

386897 VISHNU KUMAR DHOBI MOOL CHAND DHOBI MALE SC88493 114.6920 KAMLA DEVI

495842 SADIK KHAN RASHID KHAN MALE OBC88494 114.6920 JAREENA BEGAM

319698 RAMESH CHOUDHARY PAPPU RAM MALE OBC88495 114.6920 CHIDI DEVI

627284 YOGESH FAUZDAR YADUVIR FAUZDAR MALE OBC88496 114.6920 KASHMEERI DEVI

363468 ESHA MEHRA SHRAWAN LAL MEHRA FEMALE OBC88497 114.6920 LALITA DEVI

192018 TUSHAR KUMAR  SAGAR NAND KISHOR SAGAR MALE SC88498 114.6920 PUSHPA

449025 HAJEEKHAN PIRA KHAN MALE OBC88499 114.6920 SEELU

371397 SUNDER MEENA KESAR LAL MEENA MALE ST88500 114.6920 KAMLA DEVI

330978 Chetan Chaudhary Ranvir Singh Choudhary MALE OBC88501 114.6739 ONKARI DEVI CHAUDHARY

409711 SAWAI SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE OBC88502 114.6739 EXMCHHAGAN KANWAR

485158 DHANRAJ MEENA SURGYAN MEENA MALE ST88503 114.6739 BHARATO DEVI

255769 INDRA SAMARIA ASHU RAM KHATIK FEMALE SC88504 114.6739 SAVITRI DEVI

448624 VIJAY CHOUDHARY VAGTAWAR SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88505 114.6739 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY

277192 SUKHDEV MEENA PASIYA MEENA MALE ST88506 114.6739 YESKANKU DEVI MEENA

240522 SONU MALAV HANUMAN MALAV MALE OBC88507 114.6739 GEETA BAI

528498 SUMIT KUMAR LADU RAM MALE SC88508 114.6739 SAROJ DEVI

443986 SHYAM SINGH JOG SINGH MALE EWS88509 114.6739 BHIKHAM KUNWAR

310724 KUSUMAKSHI BRIJMOHAN SOKHAL FEMALE GEN88510 114.6739  DIVKIRAN BALA

515171 PADMA DHAGLA RAM FEMALE SC88511 114.6739 BHANWARI DEVI

282359 SONU KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC88512 114.6739 KAUSHLYA

550408 SHANTI LAL BHERA RAM SOLANKI MALE SC88513 114.6739 RADHA DEVI

377352 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA CHHOTE LAL MEENA MALE ST88514 114.6739 DHAPA DEVI

232336 MADAN GOPAL JHANWAR LAL MALE OBC88515 114.6739 PREM KUMARI

470585 HARMANA RAM MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC88516 114.6739 HEERA DEVI

349735 PANKAJ MEENA KISHAN MEENA MALE ST88517 114.6739 VIMLA DEVI

458429 GHANSHYAM BISHNOI RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC88518 114.6739 INDRA DEVI

547431 REKHA DEVI BHANA RAM FEMALE OBC88519 114.6739 RUKMA DEVI

415568 RAKESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC88520 114.6739 KANCHAN BAI

494789 SOURABH VIJAY GHAN SHYAM VIJAY MALE EWS88521 114.6739 RAMA VIJAY

200326 SAYAM SINGH CHOUHAN DHARAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN88522 114.6739 MEENA KANWAR

456828 INDRO KUMARI UDA RAM FEMALE OBC88523 114.6739 ANSI DEVI

214041 GAYTARI RATHOR JAGDISH SINGH RATHOR FEMALE OBC88524 114.6739 LAD KANWAR

626862 KRISHAN KANHAIYA ATAR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC88525 114.6739 RAJJA DEVI

559720 RAM SINGH MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST88526 114.6739 SARJU DEVI

501424 AJAY SINGH GURJAR RANG LAL GURJAR MALE MBC88527 114.6739 RUKAMANI DEVI

530020 HITESH JEENGAR RAJESH JEENGAR MALE SC88528 114.6739 POOJA DEVI

487373 MAHAVEER MEENA BRIJ MOHAN MEENA MALE ST88529 114.6739 KAMLESH MEENA

417460 DULI CHAND MOHAN LAL MALE OBC88530 114.6739 KESAR BAI

189942 RAM JIVAN MANGALA RAM MALE OBC88531 114.6739 MOHANI

241816 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE EWS88532 114.6739 YESBADAMI BAI

594773 DIXIT SUTHAR BADRI NARAYAN SUTHAR MALE OBC88533 114.6739 YESMAYA SUTHAR

177815 PAWAN NAGAR NEMI CHAND MALE OBC88534 114.6739 RATAN BAI

180047 VISHAL NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC88535 114.6739 CHAMPA NAGAR

592831 KRITESH KALAL DINESH KALAL MALE OBC88536 114.6739 YESRAMILA DEVI

133584 VIJAY SHREE SAHU MAHAVEER PRASAD TELI FEMALE OBC88537 114.6739  DIVSURJI DEVI

603614 HEMANT SOLANKI KERENG MALE OBC88538 114.6739 YESPAREE DEVI

146392 PRADEEP JAKHAR GHARSI RAM JAKHAR MALE OBC88539 114.6739 MANBHARI DEVI

359835 RAJ GANGAWAT MANMOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS88540 114.6739 KRISHNA DEVI

398190 MAYA MOOLCHAND FEMALE OBC88541 114.6739 GEETA DEVI
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414777 TEENA KUSHWAH SHIV PRASAD KUSHWAH FEMALE OBC88542 114.6739 RAMPYARI BAI KUSHWAH

209828 ABHISHEK KASERA RAVI KUMAR KASERA MALE OBC88543 114.6739 ANITA DEVI

203210 SHYAM VEER RAMESH CHAND MALE SC88544 114.6739 ASHARAFI

313602 VIKRAM SINGH KHICHAR BHAGWAN SAHAY KHICHAR MALE OBC88545 114.6739 MOHANI DEVI

197750 MANOJ KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE SC88546 114.6739 RAJKUMARI

620012 SUNITA CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM FEMALE OBC88547 114.6739 MEERA DEVI

462866 MAHENDRA BHATI RANA RAM MALE SC88548 114.6739 SENU DEVI

196564 MONIKA CHOUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC88549 114.6739 RACHANA DEVI

452463 RAMDAYAL BABU LAL MALE OBC88550 114.6739 SITA

241062 PAWAN KUMAR OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST88551 114.6739 RAM MURTI BAI

225070 URMILA BISHNOI RAM GOPAL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC88552 114.6739 SHOBHA BISHNOI

400985 KISHORE KUMAR BENIWAL RAMJI LAL RAIGAR MALE SC88553 114.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

541828 SANJU SURENDRA MAHALA FEMALE OBC88554 114.6739 BIMALA DEVI

508574 PREM NATH LAXMAN NATH MALE OBC88555 114.6739 AACHU DEVI

322834 SURJEET SINGH CHOUDHARY RAMJEET CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88556 114.6739 SUPYAR DEVI

605177 RAMNIWAS MOHANLAL MALE OBC88557 114.6739 SANTOSH DEVI

555945 URVASHI HANUMAN FEMALE OBC88558 114.6739 TULSI

180301 CHETAN PANCHAL SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC88559 114.6739 MANJU BAI

267571 GUNJAN GUPTA PRAVIN GUPTA FEMALE EWS88560 114.6739 SUNITA GUPTA

438965 BHERA RAM KARANA RAM MALE OBC88561 114.6739 ANSI DEVI

484536 HARKESH SAINI POONIRAM SAINI MALE OBC88562 114.6739 BHAGVATI DEVI

544211 SONU BAGRIA SHIVPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC88563 114.6739 MANJU DEVI

201708 KULDEEP SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE OBC88564 114.6739 DEVKI DEVI

264360 MEGHA SHARMA RAMJI LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS88565 114.6739 SUNITA DEVI

138342 MANISH KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM NATHU RAM PURUSHOTTAM MALE SC88566 114.6739 MAKHANI DEVI

186620 NIRAMA GENA RAM FEMALE OBC88567 114.6739 GOMEE DEVI

455165 SAMUNDRA RAM KACHARA RAM MALE SC88568 114.6739 GEETA DEVI

151660 BHAGIRATH GET MEGHARAM GET MALE OBC88569 114.6739 LICHHAMA DEVI

499921 RAJ KUMAR MEENA DEV RAJ MEENA MALE ST88570 114.6739 SHANTI BAI

566616 RISHABH YADAV BHAGWAN DAS YADAV MALE OBC88571 114.6739 REKHA YADAV

556669 AJAY KUMAR YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE OBC88572 114.6739 SHANTI DEVI

232951 SUBHASH JAT HIRALAL MALE OBC88573 114.6739 LICHMA DEVI

147170 DURGESH CHOUDHARY RAMAVTAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88574 114.6739 MANOHAR DEVI

199089 TANU KUMARI BRAJ VIHARI FEMALE EWS88575 114.6739 MANJOO DEVI

477217 VISHAL SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS88576 114.6739 ASHA DEVI

197464 PANKAJ KUMAR SAINI RAJENDRA SINGH SAINI MALE OBC88577 114.6739 MALTI DEVI

590579 PRINCE KUMAR SUTHAR CHAGAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC88578 114.6739 YESNIRMALA DEVI

334665 RAHUL VERMA GHANSHYAM VERMA MALE SC88579 114.6739 CHOTI DEVI

223958 SUBHASH BHADU VIJAY PAL MALE OBC88580 114.6739 JHUMA DEVI

353066 KALPANA GURJAR DHARM SINGH GURJAR FEMALE MBC88581 114.6739 RAJU DEVI

470903 CHETANA SHARMA GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS88582 114.6739 MEERA DEVI

531204 DHEERENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY MURARI LAL MALE EWS88583 114.6558 GEETA DEVI

563003 RAM DAYAL JAT JAGDISH JAT MALE OBC88584 114.6558 DHAPU DEVI

257828 SEEMA SAIN BABU LAL SAIN FEMALE OBC88585 114.6558 NATHEE DEVI

144445 NAVAL KISHOR SHIV RAM SAINI MALE OBC88586 114.6558 BIMLA DEVI

303874 SANJUPAL SINGH JAI SINGH MALE EWS88587 114.6558 BINOD

421059 JAGDEV KUMAR SAINI POORAN MAL SAINI MALE OBC88588 114.6558 SAVITRI DEVI

320455 ASHOK KUMAR BARWAR PURAN MAL BUNKAR MALE SC88589 114.6558 MALI DEVI

220044 HIRA LAL GODARA ESAR RAM GODARA MALE OBC88590 114.6558 PUKHA DEVI

194067 SHASHI KANT SHARMA RAMKISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS88591 114.6558 MANLATA SHARMA

455407 LALA RAM TAK GORDHAN RAM MALE OBC88592 114.6558 RADHA DEVI

341397 RAJKUMAR YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE OBC88593 114.6558 BIDAMI DEVI

384611 DEEPAK YADAV RAMESHWAR LAL YADAV MALE OBC88594 114.6558 RUKMANI DEVI

260773 AJAY SINGH YOGI HARLI RAM YOGI MALE OBC88595 114.6558 ROOPA DEVI

385083 SHUBHAM SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR NARAD MALE GEN88596 114.6558 ARUNA DEVI

246181 SONIA KUMARI JAT JAMNA LAL JAT FEMALE OBC88597 114.6558 BHAGWANTI DEVI

360095 KRISHAN SAINI BABU LAL SAINI MALE OBC88598 114.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

128023 MANMOHAN SINGH SHEKAWAT RATAN SINGH SHEKAWAT MALE EWS88599 114.6558 RATAN KANWAR

203452 BHURI SINGH DHARM PAL MALE OBC88600 114.6558 HISHANTI DEVI

217866 KARTIK OJHA ASHOK OJHA MALE EWS88601 114.6558 USHA OJHA
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293364 VIMALA DEVI ATMA RAM FEMALE OBC88602 114.6558 ANNAKOUR DEVI

222692 HETRAM SHIV LAL MALE OBC88603 114.6558 SOHANI DEVI

345317 NAVEEN HAWA SINGH MALE OBC88604 114.6558 SHARDA DEVI

216796 PRABHU LAL GURJAR LADU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC88605 114.6558 GANNI DEVI GURJAR

431952 PAWAN KUMAR BHARMAL RAM MALE SC88606 114.6558 AMBU DEVI

466048 KHETA RAM BHABUTA RAM MALE OBC88607 114.6558 AMIYA DEVI

340152 PURUSHOTTAM JATAV RAMOLI JATAV MALE SC88608 114.6558 BHANWAR BAI

513836 SURAJ BHAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC88609 114.6558 DARIYA

145608 VISHNU RAM GURJAR SHIV RAJ GURJAR MALE MBC88610 114.6558 KAMLA DEVI

342300 VINOD MEENA RAMJEET MEENA MALE ST88611 114.6558 IMARTI BAI MEENA

626985 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS88612 114.6558 PUSHPA SHARMA

469185 RANI KANWAR RATHORE SHAITAN SINGH RATHORE FEMALE EWS88613 114.6558 SOWAN KANWAR RATHORE

369089 MAHAVEER GURJAR SATVIR GURJAR MALE MBC88614 114.6558 OMILE DEVI

477074 SONU MEENA RAMCHARAN MEENA MALE ST88615 114.6558 KESHAR DEVI

371921 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA MALE ST88616 114.6558 SUGAN BAI

468132 RANJEET SINGH BHUR SINGH MALE EWS88617 114.6558 UCHCHHAB KANWAR

358000 MANISHA SHARMA JAYANTI PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE EWS88618 114.6558 SUNITA SHARMA

166971 VIRENDRA KHUBI RAM MALE OBC88619 114.6558 MISHRI DEVI

531551 RUKAM KESH MEENA SURJAN MEENA MALE ST88620 114.6558 LAXMA DEVI

378302 NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA HARFOOL BAIRWA MALE SC88621 114.6558 RAJANTI BAIRWA

505332 VIMLA BISHNOI RAMSWAROOP BISHNOI FEMALE OBC88622 114.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

566072 CHANDRAPRAKASH GANGWAL RAMKISHAN GANGWAL MALE OBC88623 114.6558 LALI DEVI

403322 PRATIKSHA MANOHAR LAL FEMALE SC88624 114.6558 INDRAWATI

364786 KRISHNA YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC88625 114.6558 SURESHI DEVI YADAV

358940 DAYA RAM MEENA PRAHLAD NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST88626 114.6558 KAILASHI DEVI

180952 SANJAY KUMAR NAGAR BAL KRISHAN NAGAR MALE OBC88627 114.6558 KANTI BAI

249768 POONAM RATHORA DINESH SINGH RATHORA FEMALE GEN88628 114.6558 RESHAM KANWAR

308381 KAVITA SUBHASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC88629 114.6558 KALAWATI DEVI

452549 TILLA RAM NEMARAM MALE SC88630 114.6558 SHANTI DEVI

126260 RAM GOPAL BALU RAM MALE SC88631 114.6558 MOHANI DEVI

335798 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA DEVI SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST88632 114.6558 SUNITA DEVI

342384 NAND KISHOR YADAV SHARWAN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC88633 114.6558 CHANDA DAVI

233073 ANIL GARG NARAYAN RAM GARG MALE SC88634 114.6558 KAUSHLYA DEVI

467043 ASHOK KUMAR JALA RAM MALE OBC88635 114.6558 KOYALI DEVI

432319 ASHOK BHAMBU AMARARAM BHAMBU MALE OBC88636 114.6558 SANTOSH DEVI

281771 RINKU SHANKAR LAL FEMALE OBC88637 114.6558 VIMLA DEVI

319885 SURAJ GOLADA HAJARI LAL GOLADA MALE OBC88638 114.6558 LACHHAMA DEVI

475551 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA RAMCHARAN MALE ST88639 114.6558 MANBHAR BAI

625246 BALRAM GULLE MALE MBC88640 114.6558 VEERVATI

541722 SANJU KUMARI YADAV SITA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC88641 114.6558 RUDI DEVI

608287 DIMPAL CHOUHAN VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE OBC88642 114.6558 RAJNI CHOUHAN

462026 KISHOR KUMAR SHIV RAM MALE OBC88643 114.6558 LACHHI DEVI

508674 SUNITA THAROL RAMPAL THAROL FEMALE OBC88644 114.6558 MANU DEVI

503042 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI RAMPRASAD SAINI MALE OBC88645 114.6558 SHASHI KALA SAINI

224196 SACHIN SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS88646 114.6558 RAWATI DEVI

614714 DHARMPAL PRAJAPAT SANWAR MAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88647 114.6558 KESARI DEVI

368610 RAVI KUMAR SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI MALE OBC88648 114.6558 KRISHNA DEVI

197315 SURAJ MITTAL PAVAN MITTAL MALE EWS88649 114.6558 PREM LATA

410456 BHAGWATI KUMARI POONAMA RAM FEMALE OBC88650 114.6558 CHUKI DEVI

210674 MATRA JAT RAMKARAN JAT FEMALE OBC88651 114.6558 MEERA DEVI

178989 ISHWAR SHARMA RAMESHCHAND SHARMA MALE EWS88652 114.6558 LAD KUNWAR

238855 LOKESH NAGAR DURGA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC88653 114.6558 KASTUREE BAI

198868 KESHAV NARAYAN HARI MALE OBC88654 114.6558 KUNTA DEVI

208182 VINOD KUMAR JAT MULA MALE OBC88655 114.6558 BALI DEVI

160278 UTTAM SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH MALE SC88656 114.6558 MAHENDREE DEVI

333304 SURJEET SHESHMA RANJEET SHESHMA MALE OBC88657 114.6558 RASAL DEVI

253040 PAVAN KUMAR GODARA SAMER MAL MALE OBC88658 114.6558 CHIMA DEVI

535420 HARIOM MEENA KAILASH MEENA MALE ST88659 114.6558 FOOL BAI MEENA

286868 VISHWAS RAJPUROHIT JITENDER RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS88660 114.6558 RAJNI RAJPUROHIT

278225 JAYENDRA KUMAR LABANA RAMESH CHANDRA LABANA MALE MBC88661 114.6558 YESCHANDA DEVI
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405916 KUP SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE EWS88662 114.6558 SPRUPA KANWAR

423741 ANKITA KUMARI VIJAYPAL FEMALE OBC88663 114.6558 SUMAN

616154 OMPRAKASH MANKAS CHHITAR MAL MANKAS MALE MBC88664 114.6558 GYARSI DEVI

507232 MONIKA MULA RAM FEMALE OBC88665 114.6558 KESHAR DEVI

514544 NARESH KUMAR SOMA RAM MALE MBC88666 114.6558 CHOUTHI DEVI

434194 NEMA RAM AJA RAM MALE SC88667 114.6558 NAKU DEVI

134166 SHIVENDRA PRAKASH CHOUDHARY GOPAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88668 114.6558 MANPHOOL DEVI

621677 SHARDA GURJAR MANGLA RAM GURJAR FEMALE MBC88669 114.6558 VIMLA DEVI

301045 POOJA RAMSWAROOP FEMALE SC88670 114.6558 SAWITRI

462529 OM PRAKASH JOGA RAM MALE OBC88671 114.6558 DEVEE

214400 KARAN VISHNOI KAILASH CHANDRA VISHNOI MALE OBC88672 114.6558 SANJU DEVI

422918 RONAK GOPIRAM FEMALE SC88673 114.6558 MEERA DEVI

435571 VIRENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS88674 114.6558 BHAGVATI KANWAR

528109 SHER SINGH DEENDAYAL MALE EWS88675 114.6558 PAWAN KANWAR

419993 NISHA SUMER SINGH FEMALE OBC88676 114.6558 KAVITA DEVI

420894 MANISHA GURJAR PHOOL CHAND GURJAR FEMALE MBC88677 114.6558 SAVITRI DEVI

464219 KOMAL CHAUHAN VRIDHI CHAND CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC88678 114.6558 SUSHILA CHAUHAN

233338 GOVIND GHINTALA MADAN LAL GHINTALA MALE OBC88679 114.6558 DROPDI DEVI

508841 SNEHA JAGDISH FEMALE OBC88680 114.6558 BHANWARI

629351 VIVEK PATEL VIJAY SINGH MALE MBC88681 114.6558 BABLI

231036 PRADEEP NATH BHADU KAN NATH MALE OBC88682 114.6377 PUSHPA DEVI

400786 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA MALE EWS88683 114.6377 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

242175 GOPAL LAL JATIYA NARAYAN LAL JATIYA MALE SC88684 114.6377 SUNITA BAI

131269 MUKESH KUMAR GEELA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC88685 114.6377 MULI DEVI

207795 SHANKAR LAL PAREEK MADAN LAL PAREEK MALE EWS88686 114.6377 PREM DEVI PAREEK

163759 TARA CHAND DAL CHAND MALE OBC88687 114.6377 LAXMI DEVI

128451 VIJENDRA DAGDI RAJENDRA DAGDI MALE OBC88688 114.6377 GEETA DAGDI

395043 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA LALU RAM MEENA MALE ST88689 114.6377 JANKI DEVI

559990 BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS88690 114.6377 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA

417538 ABDUL MALIK SHAKIR HUSAIN MALE OBC88691 114.6377 SHABANA BI

453629 SURESH BHOMA RAM MALE OBC88692 114.6377 HANJA DEVI

124659 SATAR MOHAMMAD YASEEN MOHAMMAD MALE OBC88693 114.6377 RAHMATI

415124 SURESH KUMAR MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST88694 114.6377 BHURI BAI

339776 AJAY SINGH NARASA RAM MALE OBC88695 114.6377 MANESH DEVI

526621 SOHAN LAL CHHOGA RAM MALE SC88696 114.6377 SUMATI DEVI

352952 SHIVDAYAL MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST88697 114.6377 MANTI DEVI MEENA

517833 MANOJ KUMAR PARAS MAL MALE OBC88698 114.6377 PAWAN

199216 DEEPAK SINGH SEN LAKSHMAN SINGH MALE OBC88699 114.6377 GEETA DEVI SEN

338895 SIDDHANT VERMA ARJUN KUMAR VERMA MALE SC88700 114.6377 DROPATI VERMA

483109 NITIN MEHTA BAL MUKUND MALE OBC88701 114.6377 MALTI MEHTA

132020 RAHUL KUMAR RANWA GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC88702 114.6377 NIRMLA DEVI

148220 CHATURBHUJ GURJAR HUKMA RAM GURJAR MALE MBC88703 114.6377 GALKU DEVI

488779 POOJA KUMARI NAGAR SHYAM BIHARI FEMALE OBC88704 114.6377 SAVITRI BAI

303046 AMANDEEP SINGH LAL SINGH MALE OBC88705 114.6377 KOUSHLYA

348836 NARENDRA KUMAR NAND RAM MALE OBC88706 114.6377 SHARDA DEVI

230323 RAKESH BISHNOI SAMPAT LAL MALE OBC88707 114.6377 BASANTI DEVI

226826 VIKAS KUMAR HANSRAJ MALE OBC88708 114.6377 INDRADEVI

390876 AJAY SINGH PADAM SINGH MALE EWS88709 114.6377 KAUSHLYA DEVI

491243 HITESH KUMAR BIRDHI LAL MALE OBC88710 114.6377 RAJU BAI

556465 SATYA NARAYAN JAT RAMESHWAR JAT MALE OBC88711 114.6377 SHANTI DEVI

279308 MADAN LAL KISHNA RAM MALE SC88712 114.6377 MUMAL DEVI

579263 ASHUTOSH CHAURASIA MANMOHAN PRASAD CHAURASIA MALE GEN88713 114.6377 MANJU CHAURASIA

567214 MANOJ PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC88714 114.6377 YESKANKU DEVI

325888 KAPIL KUMAR SOYAL PREM CHAND SOYAL MALE SC88715 114.6377 ANOKH DEVI

623809 DULA RAM BHAKAR RAMU RAM MALE OBC88716 114.6377 CHANDRA DEVI

219643 RAJ KUMAR GANESHARAM MALE OBC88717 114.6377 SUNITA DEVI

487205 ROHIT SAIN RAMDAYAL SAIN MALE OBC88718 114.6377 ASHA DEVI

234838 ASHOK GURJAR SURAJMAL GOCHAR MALE MBC88719 114.6377 PANA BAI

240827 SONU KUMAR MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST88720 114.6377 SHANTI BAI

300196 RANJAN PRAKASH VED PRAKASH MALE OBC88721 114.6377 DROPATI
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406299 PRADEEP KHATRI MURLI DHAR KHATRI MALE EWS88722 114.6377 CHANDRAWATI

384961 HUKAM CHAND SAINI KAJOR MAL SAINI MALE OBC88723 114.6377 BADAM DEVI

247866 ARUN PRAJAPAT RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88724 114.6377 MUNNA DEVI PRAJAPAT

620772 SURESH GODARA JAIDEV RAM MALE OBC88725 114.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

543594 POOJA SABLA SARWAN KUMAR SABLA FEMALE SC88726 114.6377 VIDHYA DEVI

605461 BHAGWATI DEVI MAHAVEER PRASAD PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC88727 114.6377 NEELA PRAJAPAT

452261 SUNIL MEGHWAL SITA RAM MALE SC88728 114.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

543070 SUNITA BANSHIDHAR LAMBA FEMALE OBC88729 114.6377 PATASI DEVI

162212 DEVANAND SAINI MUKESH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC88730 114.6377 CHHOTI DEVI

496431 BHAVESH MEWARA SATYANARAYAN MEWARA MALE OBC88731 114.6377 KIRAN BALA MEWARA

487590 KUSHMANJAN BAIRWA MANOHAR BAIRWA MALE SC88732 114.6377 DULARI DEVI

446932 DINESH BHATI JAGADISH RAM BHATI MALE OBC88733 114.6377 SURAJI DEVI

424527 POOJA RAM SINGH FEMALE MBC88734 114.6377 SUMAN DEVI

384064 DHARA SINGH GURJAR RAMKISHAN GURJAR MALE MBC88735 114.6377 KALYANI DEVI GURJAR

414336 RATTI RAM LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC88736 114.6377 PANCHI BAI

132081 ANKIT KUMAR KULDEEP GYNSWAROOP KULDEEP MALE SC88737 114.6377 KAMLA DEVI

239843 MANISH KUMAR NATHU LAL MALE SC88738 114.6377 PHULA BAI

217370 NAND LAL BAIRAGI OM PRAKASH VAISHNAV MALE OBC88739 114.6377 BHAGWATI DEVI

448515 NARESH KUMAR PANWAR PEMARAM PANWAR MALE OBC88740 114.6377 SHANTI DEVI

316710 LOKESH MEENA MUKTI LAL MALE ST88741 114.6377 LALI DEVI MEENA

286119 RINKI SHIV KUMAR FEMALE OBC88742 114.6377 KOUSHALYA DEVI

414782 BHERU LAL MEHAR RAM KARAN  MEHAR MALE SC88743 114.6377 KAMALA BAI

450916 Tulachha Ram GANGA RAM MALE OBC88744 114.6377 BEBU DEVI

506956 MANISHA FAROLIYA SUKHA RAM FEMALE OBC88745 114.6377 SITA DEVI

299461 RANJEET SINGH BHUPENDER SINGH MALE OBC88746 114.6377 MANDEEP KOUR

525150 JAGDISH CHANDRA BAIRWA RAM CHANDRA BAIRWA MALE SC88747 114.6377 MOHANI DEVI

208551 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA RAMDAYAL MEENA MALE ST88748 114.6377 SHANTI DEVI

550104 JOYATA RAM KALU RAM MALE MBC88749 114.6377 YESLALI

152388 RAMKESH YADAV RAMCHARAN YADAV MALE OBC88750 114.6377 GUDDI DEVI

127397 ASHOK KUMAR BARWAR SANWAT RAM MALE SC88751 114.6377 SUMITRA DEVI

134319 RAMAVTAR DHAKA MADAN LAL DHAKA MALE OBC88752 114.6377 AMARI DEVI

442123 MUKESH RAJPUROHIT INDRA SINGH MALE EWS88753 114.6377 SUSHILA

456682 AAKASH KUMAR PARAS MAL MALE OBC88754 114.6377 SAVITA DEVI

260402 KOMAL SONI NARAYAN LAL SONI FEMALE OBC88755 114.6377 VIJAY LAXMI

360362 BHARTI  MOURYA POORAN MAL MOURYA FEMALE SC88756 114.6377 MANJU DEVI

448765 THANA RAM HUKMA RAM MALE SC88757 114.6377 BADKI DEVI

255350 RAKESH KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC88758 114.6377 CHUKI DEVI

458840 PREMA RAM UMMEDA RAM MALE SC88759 114.6377 TIJO DEVI

351711 ROHAN SOHLET RAJU SINGH SOHLET MALE OBC88760 114.6377 HAR DEVI

626553 VIVEK KUMAR RAMAN SINGH MALE OBC88761 114.6377 ANARDEI

458026 BHERA RAM PADMA RAM MALE OBC88762 114.6377 CHANANI DEVI

204576 AJAY SINGH JAGDISH MALE SC88763 114.6377 CHARAN BAI

548230 RITU SAINI PRABHU DAYAL SAINI FEMALE OBC88764 114.6377 KANCHAN DEVI

413225 ROHIT NAGAR BALMUKAND NAGAR MALE OBC88765 114.6377 MADAN BAI

228365 SUJAL DHUNDHARA SUSHIL KUMAR MALE OBC88766 114.6377 INDRA DEVI

335302 AMIT KUMAR MALHOTRA RAGHUVEER SINGH MALHOTRA MALE SC88767 114.6377 ANOKH DEVI

605922 TEENA SOLANKI MOTI LAL SOLANKI FEMALE OBC88768 114.6377 PREM DEVI

575519 DEVESH BHATT JUGAL KISHOR BHATT MALE GEN88769 114.6377 YESLAXMI DEVI BHATT

520014 KARU LAL MEENA RUP LAL MEENA MALE ST88770 114.6377 YESCHHAGAN BAI MEENA

471394 LAKHAN BAI MEENA MANIRAM MEENA FEMALE ST88771 114.6377 KANYA MEENA

517798 CHOUTHA RAM MANARAM MALE ST88772 114.6377 PAWANI DEVI

461140 MUKESH BHAWAR LAL MALE OBC88773 114.6377 PALU DEVI

232686 RITIK KASHWAN PRAHLAD NARAYAN KASHWAN MALE OBC88774 114.6377 JAMUNA DEVI

488224 VIKASH MEENA RAMDHAN MEENA MALE ST88775 114.6377 UGANTI DEVI

252683 DEEPAK BANSURA NANU RAM BANSURA MALE OBC88776 114.6377 HULAS DEVI

382699 PANKAJ JOSHI PAVAN JOSHI MALE EWS88777 114.6377 GAYATRI JOSHI

534414 THANDI RAM MEENA RAMSWRUP MEENA MALE ST88778 114.6377 RAMPATI DEVI

335725 PURVIKA VERMA KAILASH CHAND VERMA FEMALE SC88779 114.6377 KANTA DEVI

525159 SANJAY SATPURA RAMLAL MALE OBC88780 114.6377 GEETA DEVI

434120 VISHNU MANGI LAL MALE OBC88781 114.6377 MOHANI
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191838 RINKI KUMARI OMPRAKASH FEMALE MBC88782 114.6377 URMILA DEVI

480368 MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT DHARM SINGH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88783 114.6377 ROOMA DEVI PRAJAPAT

536874 VIDHYAVATI MEENA RAM SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST88784 114.6377 BABUDI DEVI

452201 LALIT BISHNOI SAHEE RAM MALE OBC88785 114.6377 PARMESHWARI DEVI

508119 RAJENDRA MEHARIYA DHANNA RAM MEHARIYA MALE OBC88786 114.6377 SAROJ DEVI

556487 SURJEET RATAN LAL MALE MBC88787 114.6377 SHARDA DEVI

182986 ADITYA MALAV HUKAM CHAND MALAV MALE OBC88788 114.6377 PINKY MALAV

558573 MURARI YADAV HIRA LAL YADAV MALE OBC88789 114.6377 SEETA YADAV

243231 HIMANSHU SEN ANIL SEN MALE OBC88790 114.6377 ASHA SEN

581485 DASHRATH KUMAR CHHOGARAM MALE SC88791 114.6377 YESLAXMI

309978 AMANDEEP MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE SC88792 114.6377 RANI

488483 SOMESH KUMAR RAMRAJ MALE SC88793 114.6377 GAYATRI BAI

215132 SHANKAR LAL TELI BANSHI LAL TELI MALE OBC88794 114.6377 MANJU DEVI

617070 PARDEEP KHILERY GOMA RAM MALE OBC88795 114.6377 DURGA DEVI

405873 VIJAY RAM MORU RAM MALE ST88796 114.6377 NANI DEVI

233231 HARENDRA SINGH KALU SINGH MALE GEN88797 114.6377 BEBY KANWAR

255429 GAYTREE JANGIR OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC88798 114.6377 MANITA DEVI

189548 GOMA RAM SONA RAM MALE SC88799 114.6377 TARON DEVI

504232 SONU BAJIYA SHARWAN RAM FEMALE OBC88800 114.6377 SITA DEVI

435967 KRISHAN BHADU MODARAM BHADU MALE OBC88801 114.6377 KAMLA DEVI

376964 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI BABU LAL MALI MALE OBC88802 114.6377 RAMSWROOPI DEVI

211861 NAVAL SINGH NATHAWAT PAPPU SINGH NATHAWAT MALE EWS88803 114.6377 MAYA KANWAR

510358 NIKITA CHOUDHARY RAMKISHOR REWAR FEMALE OBC88804 114.6377 SANTOSH DEVI

453009 LALA RAM SOHAN LAL MALE OBC88805 114.6196 MAINA

490226 SURENDRA KUMAR SEVAR TIKAM CHAND SEVAR MALE SC88806 114.6196 PREM LATA SEVAR

355416 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI SHRAVAN KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC88807 114.6196 NIMA DEVI

308231 RAM SWAROOP MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC88808 114.6196 URMILA DEVI

479637 VISHNU KUMAR JAIMINI DOLAT  DATT JAIMINI MALE EWS88809 114.6196 SHARDA DEVI

472362 REENA KUMARI MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA FEMALE ST88810 114.6196 KAMALA DEVI MEENA

425207 UMAR FAROOQUE SHOKAT ALI MALE OBC88811 114.6196 MARIYAM BANO

454295 DASHARATH KUMAR ANADA RAM MALE SC88812 114.6196 PANKHU DEVI

253316 SUKHE LATA PRAMESHWAR LAL FEMALE OBC88813 114.6196 SUMITRA DEVI

192532 KRISHNA BHAN SINGH JAWAHAR LAL MALE OBC88814 114.6196 LAXMI DEVI

397497 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA MALE ST88815 114.6196 LAXMI DEVI

343047 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA KALYAN BAIRWA MALE SC88816 114.6196 RAMPYRI BAIRWA

181684 VINOD KUMAR KHYALI CHAND MALE OBC88817 114.6196 VINDA BAI

213673 RAJENDRA JATWAL RANJEET JATWAL MALE SC88818 114.6196 PUSHPA DEVI

189514 KAMLA HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC88819 114.6196 KHEMI DEVI

217554 RAHUL SONGARA OM PRAKASH MALE SC88820 114.6196 MOHINI

289417 RAJESH KUMAR SHRI RAM MALE OBC88821 114.6196 INDRA DEVI

125572 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA CHOTHMAL SHARMA MALE EWS88822 114.6196 SUMAN DEVI

534035 NIKITA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS88823 114.6196 RENU SHARMA

444601 Ashok Kumar MALA RAM POONIYA MALE OBC88824 114.6196 SAMADA

429315 AADITYA LAXMI CHAND HIRANWAL FEMALE OBC88825 114.6196 VED KAUR

186083 NIRMA BANSHI LAL FEMALE OBC88826 114.6196 BHURI DEVI

312951 NIRANJAN SINGH GURJAR BANAI SINGH MALE MBC88827 114.6196 LOHARI DEVI

628702 UDAYBHAN SINGH VIHARI SINGH MALE MBC88828 114.6196 RAMRATA

619789 NIRMA TETARWAL DEVA RAM TETARWAL FEMALE OBC88829 114.6196 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

222372 VIKRAM NAI INDRA CHAND MALE OBC88830 114.6196 SANTOSH

284678 SUNIL KUMAR KRISHAN LAL MALE SC88831 114.6196 MOHRA BAI

514594 PRAMOD KUMAR GANPAT LAL MALE OBC88832 114.6196 BHAGWATI DEVI

445375 PAWAN JEENGAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC88833 114.6196 SANTOSH

267745 PRITI MEENA NEK RAM MEENA FEMALE ST88834 114.6196 RAJANTI DEVI

532051 RASHI BANO MAJEED KHAN FEMALE OBC88835 114.6196 NOOR BANO

400604 SUNITA CHOUDHARY PRAHALAD RAM JAT FEMALE OBC88836 114.6196 BIDAMI DEVI

196125 SAKSHI UPADHYAY NIRANJAN LAL FEMALE GEN88837 114.6196 RADHA

309558 ROSHANLAL CHETAN RAM MALE OBC88838 114.6196 SONI DEVI

265678 SAVITA BISSU RAM FEMALE OBC88839 114.6196 BATTAN

610613 SUBODH SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE EWS88840 114.6196 PREM DEVI

421227 SURESH KUMAR BANWARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC88841 114.6196 GYARSI DEVI
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169345 BHANU VASHISHTHA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MALE GEN88842 114.6196 GUDDI DEVI

630010 YASHU KUMARI SUNDER LAL FEMALE SC88843 114.6196 SUDHA DEVI

430484 BHAGIRATH AADU RAM MALE OBC88844 114.6196 ANASI DEVI

557531 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR JUGRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC88845 114.6196 PANA DEVI

315692 VASUDEV SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA MALE EWS88846 114.6196 RAMESHWARI DEVI SHARMA

484724 VANSH CHANDOLIYA RAJENDRA KUMAR REGAR MALE SC88847 114.6196 NITU CHANDOLIYA

455505 NARENDRA BHOMA RAM MALE OBC88848 114.6196 ANADU DEVI

334161 PANKAJ KUMAR VISHANSWARUP MALE MBC88849 114.6196 RAM VATI

179984 CHANCHAL MEGHWAL JAGDISH PRASAD FEMALE SC88850 114.6196 JASHODA BAI

499698 MANOJ MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST88851 114.6196 DHANNI BAI MEENA

274024 DHRUV CHOUBISA DEEPAK CHOBISA MALE GEN88852 114.6196 YESMANISHA CHOUBISA

521349 NILESH KUMAR DHAKAR GISHA LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC88853 114.6196 YESJASHODA BAI

461980 MANGLA RAM SARAN BIRMA RAM SARAN MALE OBC88854 114.6196 SANTOSH DEVI

351130 HITASHA BAIRWA PAPPU KUMAR BAIRWA FEMALE SC88855 114.6196 SANTOSH DEVI

456970 GANSHYAM KHOJA PURARAM KHOJA MALE OBC88856 114.6196 GENDA DEVI

162014 UJJWAL NIRMAL NAND LAL BAIRWA MALE SC88857 114.6196 MANJU MAYANK

170140 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI HARI RAM SAINI MALE OBC88858 114.6196 GEETA DEVI

156331 RAJESH SINGH RAJPUT ROHITASH SINGH MALE EWS88859 114.6196 REKHA DEVI

270001 JEEMISHA RAWAL MOHAN LAL RAWAL FEMALE OBC88860 114.6196 YESSANTOSHI RAWAL

178405 VISHAL LODHA GHANSI LAL MALE OBC88861 114.6196 MANGI BAI

308247 RITU AZAD KUMAR FEMALE OBC88862 114.6196 GOMATI

409822 AMRIT LAL KRISHNA KUMAR MALE OBC88863 114.6196 GEETA DEVI

173347 NAMAN RAJ RAMESH CHAND BALAI MALE SC88864 114.6196 AMITA DEVI

583953 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY LAXMI LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC88865 114.6196 BASANTI DEVI CHOUDHARY

605502 YASHVEER SINGH ABHAY SINGH MALE EWS88866 114.6196 GHANSHYAM KANWAR

235936 INDRARAJ GOCHER GANGARAM MALE MBC88867 114.6196 SANTOSH BAI

303439 PRINCE SWAMI PREM KUMAR MALE OBC88868 114.6196 RINA

208270 RAJENDRA JAT KANHAIYA JAT MALE OBC88869 114.6196 BHALI DEVI

466789 ANOP SINGH ROOP SINGH MALE EWS88870 114.6015 EXMBHIKH KANWAR

386911 RAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT NARAYAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS88871 114.6015 BHANWAR KANWAR

366346 SITA RAM TANWAR GOPAL LAL TANWAR MALE SC88872 114.6015 SUMAN DEVI

157610 MAHESH KUMAR SHERSINGH MALE SC88873 114.6015 EXMSARVAN DEVI

467672 RAMNIWAS NATHU RAM MALE OBC88874 114.6015 EXMFEFA DEVI

302590 SUNITA DAYARAM FEMALE OBC88875 114.6015 KAMLA

491524 NEERAJ CHAUDHARY UDAY LAL CHAUDHARY MALE OBC88876 114.6015 GEETA BAI

240450 PRABHA KUMARI HARLAL KHANGAR FEMALE SC88877 114.6015 DHANKAVAR BAI

131854 DINESH KUMAR REGAR MAHAVEER PRASAD REGAR MALE SC88878 114.6015 PREM DEVI

326975 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI KHYALI RAM SAINI MALE OBC88879 114.6015 PREM DEVI

392327 PRAKASH KUMAR JANGID MAHESH CHAND JANGID MALE OBC88880 114.6015 CHANDRA KANTA JANGID

248724 DHAN RAJ PARMAR CHHAGAN LAL MALE SC88881 114.6015 SANTRA DEVI

564012 VIKAS MEGHVANSHI SHIVJI LAL MEGHVANSHI MALE SC88882 114.6015 SHANTI DEVI

240950 MOHAN LAL MEENA MAHIPAL MEENA MALE ST88883 114.6015 LDCPCHANDRA KALA BAI

576828 SURESH SINGH RAJPUT VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS88884 114.6015 UDI BAI

454194 DINESH RAMA KISHAN MALE OBC88885 114.6015 BABY CHOUDHARY

389676 RAJKUMAR BHARAT SINGH MALE MBC88886 114.6015 RAJESH DEVI

492311 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST88887 114.6015 LAXMA DEVI

557854 MAMTA KUMARI SAINI ONKAR LAL MALI FEMALE OBC88888 114.6015 KALI DEVI

250308 ANJU KUMARI OM PRAKASH SWAMI FEMALE OBC88889 114.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

148947 DASHARATH KUMAR KISTUR RAM MALE SC88890 114.6015 DALI DEVI

150549 VEDPRAKASH PAREEK OM PRAKASH PAREEK MALE EWS88891 114.6015 SAMPU DEVI

349691 ANKITA RATHORE VIJAY SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GEN88892 114.6015 SAROJ KANWAR

371845 ADITI SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS88893 114.6015 BEENA SHARMA

157202 KAMAL SINGH PRAJAPAT LAXMI NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC88894 114.6015 KALAVATI DEVI

560813 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA LADDU LAL MEENA MALE ST88895 114.6015 NATHI DEVI

619646 PAYAL DAMODAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS88896 114.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

192084 BHARTI SHARMA VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS88897 114.6015 SUDHA SHARMA

350557 PAVAN KUMAR ATAL MOHAN LAL ATAL MALE SC88898 114.6015 SUNITA DEVI

250873 MOTILAL KARWASRA KANHAIYALAL KARWASRA MALE OBC88899 114.6015 RAMKORI

593677 DINESH PATEL LALU PATEL MALE OBC88900 114.6015 YESDHAPU PATEL

344990 UDAY RAM GURJAR PRAHLAD GURJAR MALE MBC88901 114.6015 GADULI DEVI
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400236 GOLU RAM MAHAWAR BIRDHI CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC88902 114.6015 TEEJA DEVI

260320 NARESH KUMAR MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA MALE ST88903 114.6015 JANKI DEVI MEENA

536687 RAHISH KHAN AMARDEEN KHAN MALE OBC88904 114.6015 HAFEEJAN BANO

334764 NEHA SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA FEMALE EWS88905 114.6015 GAYTRI DEVI

159645 Jagga Ram Meena Ram Kunvar MALE ST88906 114.6015 NARAYANI DEVI

463948 SANJAY MEHRA UGMA RAM MEGAWAL MALE SC88907 114.6015 BHANVARI

497584 AAKASH MEENA SHYOJI RAM MEENA MALE ST88908 114.6015 NIRBHAY DEVI

126549 YOGESH PANWAR JAGDISH PRASAD MALE SC88909 114.6015 MEVA DEVI

188768 LOKESH KUMAR MAGHA RAM MALE EWS88910 114.6015 AMAROO DEVI

237505 NARENDRA MEENA RAMNIWAS MEENA MALE ST88911 114.6015 SITA DEVI

418585 INDU ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC88912 114.6015 ASHA DEVI

488271 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA DEVKARAN MEENA MALE ST88913 114.6015 PREMLATA MEENA

348438 CHETAN CHOUDHARY KAJOD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88914 114.6015 LALI DEVI

491167 TUSHAR GAUTAM SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA MALE GEN88915 114.6015 GAYATRI SHARMA

469485 SAJAN RAM BARWAR HAJARI RAM MALE SC88916 114.6015 MUNNI DEVI

415408 VISHAKHA MODI DINESH MODI FEMALE OBC88917 114.6015 PARVATI MODI

137574 MANANDRA SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC88918 114.6015 GUMAN DEVI

154861 MAHESH YADAV ISHWAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC88919 114.6015 KRISHNA DEVI

401736 PRIYANKA DEWATWAL HARI SHANKAR DEWATWAL FEMALE SC88920 114.6015 SANTOSH DEVI

419717 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHANKER RAM MALE MBC88921 114.6015 SUSHILA DEVI

308105 RITIKA JAKHAR SURYA PRAKASH JAKHAR FEMALE OBC88922 114.6015 VIDYA DEVI

483315 KRITIKA GUPTA RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA FEMALE EWS88923 114.6015 KUSUM GUPTA

190232 RACHANA KUMARI YADRAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS88924 114.6015 MANORMA DEVI

266052 RAMA SHARMA CHANDRA KANT SHARMA FEMALE GEN88925 114.6015 VINOD SHARMA

201497 MANESH SATYAVIR SINGH MALE OBC88926 114.6015 ASHA DEVI

349738 JAGDISH MEENA HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST88927 114.6015 MANGI DEVI

334441 SEEMA TODAWATA GOPAL LAL TODAWATA FEMALE OBC88928 114.6015 KAMLI DEVI

609789 KALU RAM JAT KAILASH CHAND JAT MALE OBC88929 114.6015 MANA DEVI

489682 CHANCHAL KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS88930 114.6015 SANTOSH KANWAR

124132 RAHUL CHANDOLIYA BHIM SEN MALE SC88931 114.6015 KAMALA

513154 POOJA MOHAN LAL GURJAR FEMALE OBC88932 114.6015 SUAA DEVI

171490 BABU LAL GURJAR KALLU RAM MALE OBC88933 114.6015 KOYALI DEVI

185333 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY SUKHA RAM MALE OBC88934 114.6015 ANASI DEVI

625057 BHANU PARASHAR LEELADHAR SHARMA MALE EWS88935 114.6015 LAXMI DEVI

522089 NEHA SONI PRAKASH SONI FEMALE OBC88936 114.6015 YESCHANDA SONI

445553 RITURAJ SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC88937 114.6015 SAVITA KANWAR

233710 NAVNEET KUMAR MODI ASHOK KUMAR MODI MALE EWS88938 114.6015 PREMLATA MODI

295816 SIMRAN PREM CHAND FEMALE OBC88939 114.6015 PALO DEVI

494610 BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA RAMHET MEENA MALE ST88940 114.6015 SAMPAT MEENA

466450 SOHAN RAM CHAINA RAM MALE OBC88941 114.6015 SONI DEVI

220757 BHARTI SWAMI RAMESHWAR DAS FEMALE OBC88942 114.6015 INDRA DEVI

124255 MANMOHAN SINGH RAGHUNATH SINGH MALE GEN88943 114.6015 MANJU KANWAR

313157 SAGAR MUNDOTIYA ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC88944 114.6015 KANTA DEVI

427344 MONIKA DAYAMA MURARI LAL DAYAMA FEMALE SC88945 114.6015 VINOD DEVI

244736 KAMLESH PURBIYA BHURA LAL PURBIYA MALE OBC88946 114.6015 SUKHI BAI

261803 VISHAL SAINI JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI MALE OBC88947 114.6015 CHHOTA DEVI

153631 NIDHI YADAV JASHWANT SINGH FEMALE OBC88948 114.6015 KARANWATI DEVI

323506 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE GEN88949 114.6015 SAVITRI DEVI

215413 PALAK SHARMA PAPPU LAL SHARMA FEMALE EWS88950 114.6015 SHANTI DEVI

239591 DHANRAJ NAGAR RAM LAL NAGAR MALE OBC88951 114.6015 KOTHYA

287265 AKSHAY SUBHASH CHANDAR MALE OBC88952 114.6015 SUNITA

339707 HARSHITA SAINI SITARAM SAINI FEMALE OBC88953 114.6015 ANITA SAINI

498477 SHIVANSHU SURESH MALE EWS88954 114.6015 PREMLATA

186019 KAMLESH KUMAR ACHALA RAM MALE SC88955 114.6014 DHAPU DEVI

121457 RAMSWARUP OMPRAKASH SHARMA MALE EWS88956 114.6014 KAMLA DEVI

377495 DINESH KUMAR DIWAN JIWAN RAM RAIGAR MALE SC88957 114.5833 PREM DEVI

531549 SEEMA YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE SC88958 114.5833  DIVRAKHI YADAV

477413 RAM NIWAS MEENA DEV LAL MALE ST88959 114.5833 MANGEE BAI

300035 YOGESH PAREEK KRISHAN DUTT SHARMA MALE EWS88960 114.5833 SANTOSH SHARMA

170107 VIKASH KUMAR VERMA RAM KISHAN VERMA MALE SC88961 114.5833 MANJU DEVI VERMA
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284047 LAXMI NARAYAN OM PRAKASH MALE OBC88962 114.5833 RADHA DEVI

583306 AMEER KHAN JAMEER KHAN MALE GEN88963 114.5833 YESSHAHNAJ BIBI

187959 HANUMAN RAM HARI RAM MALE OBC88964 114.5833 SINGARI

402887 MANOJ KUMAR BAIRWA LAXMI NARAYAN BAIRWA MALE SC88965 114.5833 GULAB DEVI

210407 LOKESH KUMAR KHATIK KESRIMAL KHATIK MALE SC88966 114.5833 KAMLA DEVI

349922 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV CHHITAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC88967 114.5833 KAMALA DEVI

325370 HANS RAJ CHOUDHARY DOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88968 114.5833 RUKMA DEVI

399032 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV GOPAL RAM YADAV MALE OBC88969 114.5833 KOYLI DEVI

423982 NAVEEN KUMAR DANGI RAMJI LAL DANGI MALE OBC88970 114.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

239163 JITENDRA KUMAR VAISHNAV DHANRAJ MALE OBC88971 114.5833 SHAKUNTALA VAISHNAV

508351 SITARAM KUDI BHANWAR LAL KUDI MALE OBC88972 114.5833 SARJU DEVI

509204 GOVIND DAS SHANKAR DAS MALE OBC88973 114.5833 MANJU DEVI

423776 SANDEEP DILIP KUMAR KUMAWAT MALE OBC88974 114.5833 PREM

527477 MADHU BANSHIWAL NEMI CHAND BANSHIWAL FEMALE SC88975 114.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

537977 VISHNU GUPTA RAMDAYAL GUPTA MALE EWS88976 114.5833 GEETA DEVI

616092 NAVIN KUMAR JOSHI ROSHAN LAL JOSHI MALE EWS88977 114.5833 NIRMALA DEVI

577493 GOPAL DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST88978 114.5833 YESMANI

318900 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL MALE OBC88979 114.5833 SOHANI DEVI

380752 HARVENDRA SINGH LOKAMAN MALE OBC88980 114.5833 KALAVATI

312708 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHISH PAL MALE OBC88981 114.5833 SHANTI DEVI

364474 HAJARI LAL MEENA MOHARPAL MEENA MALE ST88982 114.5833 BHULI DEVI

442353 GOVIND PUNCHAL KHIMA RAM MALE SC88983 114.5833 LEELA DEVI

263177 MANIRAJ MEENA HARIRAM MEENA MALE ST88984 114.5833 KAILASHI DEVI

229174 MANOJ KUMAR SAGAR MAL MALE OBC88985 114.5833 GEETA DEVI

347471 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST88986 114.5833 DHAPA MEENA

323388 VINOD KUMAR SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI MALE OBC88987 114.5833 KAMLA DEVI

494301 ANKIT SENGAR HEMENDRA SINGH MALE EWS88988 114.5833 RADHA DEVI

174179 POOJA SONI JAYANTI LAL JI FEMALE OBC88989 114.5833 YESNIRMALA DEVI

545791 PREETI SARRAF UMESH KUMAR SARRAF FEMALE EWS88990 114.5833 ANITA SARRAF

255193 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHU RAMSINGH SAHU MALE OBC88991 114.5833 SANTOSH

446536 PRABHU RAM PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC88992 114.5833 DOLI

187490 DUSHYANT SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC88993 114.5833 VEENA KANWAR

236049 BADRI LAL SUMAN DEEP CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC88994 114.5833 SHANKARI BAI

356915 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS88995 114.5833 ANEETA SHARMA

126883 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC88996 114.5833 NANCHI DEVI

519069 PRATIKSHA PARIHAR SANPAL SINGH PARIHAR FEMALE GEN88997 114.5833 YESHARSHA KUNWAR RATHOD

499282 SONU MALAV HUKAM CHAND MALAV MALE OBC88998 114.5833 MURTI BAI

625624 VIKAS KUMAR SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI MALE GEN88999 114.5833 HARBAI DEVI

385239 SONIYA JEETARWAL SHARWAN LAL JEETARWAL FEMALE OBC89000 114.5833 SOHANI DEVI

205716 LOKENDRA SINGH GURJAR GIRRAJ SINGH MALE MBC89001 114.5833 SPSUNEETA DEVI

263547 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI RAMHET SAINI MALE OBC89002 114.5833 LAXMI DEVI

396305 RINKU PRAJAPAT MUNNA PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89003 114.5833 SHANTI DEVI

562945 NARAYAN GURJAR DEVALAL GURJAR MALE MBC89004 114.5833 SANTRA DEVI

129399 CHANDRA PRAKASH LAVASIA DILIP KUMAR MALE SC89005 114.5833 SAVITRI DEVI

141265 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA KAILASH CHAND VERMA MALE SC89006 114.5833 CHHOTI DEVI

614721 NEETU SURELA OM PRAKASH SURELA FEMALE SC89007 114.5833 SHYAM BALA

134876 SANWAR LAL NORATMAL JAT MALE OBC89008 114.5833 MATIYA DEVI

624376 VEDPRAKASH GURJAR RAMJI LAL MALE MBC89009 114.5833 LEELA

202405 YOGESH KUMARI JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE OBC89010 114.5833 SAKSHI

309906 MUKESH RAMESH MALE OBC89011 114.5833 SANTOSH

135048 NIRBHAY RAM RINWA PARMESHWAR RINWA MALE OBC89012 114.5833 PARSI DEVI

145665 MEGHRAJ GOPAL GURJAR MALE MBC89013 114.5833 RAMESHWARI DEVI

247025 DEEPAK KHATIK SANJAY KUMAR KHATIK MALE SC89014 114.5833 SUSHILA KHATIK

456362 SHREEPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS89015 114.5833 MOHANI DEVI

316050 POOJA JAT GOPAL LAL JAT FEMALE OBC89016 114.5833 MEERA DEVI

236991 MUKESH SAINI DHANRAJ SAINI MALE OBC89017 114.5833 DHAPU BAI

287219 KAMLESH SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS89018 114.5833 GANPATI DEVI

183106 PRADEEP MEENA GAJANAND MEENA MALE ST89019 114.5833 RAMPATI MEENA

312593 ANKIT LAMBA SHIV RAM SINGH MALE OBC89020 114.5833 SANTOSH DEVI

534723 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA MALE ST89021 114.5833 KESHI DEVI
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198592 SURY KANT DHAKAD KUNWAR SINGH DHAKAD MALE OBC89022 114.5833 SHARDA

400813 RAJESH CHOUDHARY RAM SAHAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89023 114.5833 SHANTI DEVI

561597 KHUSHIRAM CHOUDHARY RAMRATAN CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89024 114.5833 SHANTI DEVI

373322 LAXMINIWAS JAT SOHAN LAL KAPURIYA MALE OBC89025 114.5833 JHUMA DEVI

466913 DINESH BISHNOI JOGA RAM BISHNOI MALE OBC89026 114.5833 RAMPYARI

494743 SUNIL MALAV SATYANARAYAN MALAV MALE OBC89027 114.5833 DROPATI BAI MALAV

218933 OM PRAKASH CHARAN GIRDHARI DAN MALE OBC89028 114.5833 SUSHILA KANWAR

560157 NIKITA SHARMA RAMVILAS SHARMA FEMALE GEN89029 114.5833 BEENA TIWARI

304154 SHARDA RAMCHANDER FEMALE OBC89030 114.5833 GUDDI

182693 KULDEEP MEENA HAJARI LAL MALE ST89031 114.5833 GIRIJA BAI

168154 MOHIT YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC89032 114.5833 BABITA DEVI

196306 MAUNU SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS89033 114.5833 WALA DEVI

188133 AJAY RAJ PARMAR SOHAN RAJ PARMAR MALE GEN89034 114.5833 BABITA

358432 SEEMA YADAV DINESH YADAV FEMALE OBC89035 114.5833 LALI DEVI

546151 ANKITA REWAR SHIVPAL SINGH FEMALE OBC89036 114.5833 PRAMESHWARI DEVI

498738 APOORVA OM PRAKASH FEMALE OBC89037 114.5833 MANJU

433824 MANOHAR LAKHANI OMARAM MALE SC89038 114.5833 NIJARO DEVI

128439 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS89039 114.5833 PUSHPA DEVI

286530 PRAMOD KUMAR NET RAM MALE OBC89040 114.5833 KRISHANA

617142 LALITA KUMARI RATNA RAM FEMALE OBC89041 114.5833 MANOHARI

349586 RAHUL MEENA NRISINGH MEENA MALE ST89042 114.5833 GOMA DEVI

138904 NAWAB ALI RUSTAM ALI MALE OBC89043 114.5833 MASOOM

585083 VIKAS MEGHWAL KALU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC89044 114.5833 YESMANGI DEVI

409717 DAMODAR KUMAR CHOKHA RAM MALE SC89045 114.5833 SAMDHI

287304 Nikita Ram Kumar FEMALE SC89046 114.5833 JAMNA DEVI

169023 RAHUL KUMAR MURARI LAL MALE SC89047 114.5833 RAJNI DEVI

210467 DINESH KUMAR TIWARI GOVIND RAM TIWARI MALE EWS89048 114.5833 RADHA DEVI

406059 BHANWARA RAM HEERA RAM MALE OBC89049 114.5833 MOHANI DEVI

388658 MANJU JAT RAMCHARAN JAT FEMALE OBC89050 114.5833 GOGA DEVI

198620 SACHIN HARSANA VEERENDRA SINGH MALE MBC89051 114.5833 GUDDI DEVI

178571 MOHIT GOCHAR KALU LAL GOCHAR MALE MBC89052 114.5833 RADHA BAI

198615 SAURAV SIKARWAR PAPPU SINGH SIKARWAR MALE EWS89053 114.5833 KALAVATI

614483 RABINA NARNOLIA MAHENDRA FEMALE SC89054 114.5833 SUMAN

487194 VIMAL SUTAR MOOLCHAND SUTAR MALE OBC89055 114.5833 SHYAM BAI

222667 PRIYANKA NAIN MAHENDRA NAIN FEMALE OBC89056 114.5833 RAMETI DEVI

125910 VIDHYADHAR BAGARIYA GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC89057 114.5652 EXMMANI DEVI

272489 KAILASH KUMARI LOHAR KANHAIYA LAL LOHAR FEMALE OBC89058 114.5652 YESKANTA DEVI LOHAR

154641 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV RAJBEER YADAV MALE OBC89059 114.5652 BHAGVANEE DEVI

292196 GURMEET SINGH VEER SINGH MALE SC89060 114.5652 MANJEET KOUR

564170 RAMNARESH CHAUDHARY BADRI LAL JAT MALE OBC89061 114.5652 BHOOLA DEVI

375930 MAHENDRA SINGH KASANA SURAJ MAL KASANA MALE MBC89062 114.5652 KAMALA DEVI

630028 TIRTH KUMAR JANGID MATADEEN JANGID MALE OBC89063 114.5652 BIMLA

286206 VIJAYPAL ATMA RAM SAHARAN MALE OBC89064 114.5652 GUDDI DEVI

380273 SHANKAR YADAV GARIB DAS MALE OBC89065 114.5652 SHANTI DEVI

280831 ISAQ MOHAMMAD RAFIK MOHAMMAD MALE OBC89066 114.5652 HALIMA BANO

294979 GANPAT RAM MAGHA RAM MALE SC89067 114.5652 MEERA BAI

584963 PRAHALAD SINGH RAO RUP SINGH RAO MALE GEN89068 114.5652 YESPHUL KUNWAR

147219 UTTAM MATOLIYA LAL CHAND MATOLIYA MALE EWS89069 114.5652 SOHANI DEVI

624603 DEEPAK SHARMA TOTA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS89070 114.5652 GEETA DEVI

241216 ANKIT THOLMBIA RAM BABU THOLMBIA MALE OBC89071 114.5652 GITA THOLMBIA

560276 MAMTA DEVI SWAMI BADRI NARAYAN SWAMI FEMALE OBC89072 114.5652 NATHI DEVI SWAMI

126990 ARVIND SUDHAKAR HARI KISHAN MALE SC89073 114.5652 PATASEE DEVI

433136 JAI RAM DEVILAL MALE OBC89074 114.5652 MANOHARI

359097 KESHAV SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA MALE GEN89075 114.5652 ASHA SHARMA

269745 RAHUL SINGH PARMAR BAHADUR SINGH PARMAR MALE EWS89076 114.5652 KISHNA DEVEE

311057 HET RAM SAHI RAM MALE OBC89077 114.5652 BHAGWATI

340563 RAJESH KUMAR PALSANIYA SARDAR MAL JAT MALE OBC89078 114.5652 CHHIMA DEVI

531394 PUNEET KUMAR JOGI SHREEPHOOL JOGI MALE OBC89079 114.5652 GEETA DEVI

472453 GHANSHYAM JATAV RAMPHOOL JATAV MALE SC89080 114.5652 PRAG DEVI JATAV

200764 KAPTAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE MBC89081 114.5652 LEELA DEVI
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227562 KAILASH GIRI SWAMI MAOHAN GIRI SWAMI MALE OBC89082 114.5652 SHANTOSH GIRI

435457 POONAM SANKHLA KISHAN FEMALE OBC89083 114.5652 RAJA

422570 VIKAS KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE OBC89084 114.5652 JEEVANI DEVI

209101 HANSA KUMARI JOSHI SHIV PRASAD JOSHI FEMALE EWS89085 114.5652 PARWATI DEVI

324805 SUMANT SINGH GURJAR HUKAM SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC89086 114.5652 TASVIRI DEVI

332228 INDU MEHARA HEMRAJ MEHARA FEMALE OBC89087 114.5652 MAMTA DEVI

300158 JITENDRA DEVI LAL MALE SC89088 114.5652 NEELAM

437969 KAMAL MAHEL MANOHAR LAL MAHEL MALE SC89089 114.5652 SANTOSH

208130 ARCHI VIJAYVARGEEY RADHA KISHAN VIJAYVARGEEY FEMALE GEN89090 114.5652 VISHNU KANTA

136256 SHRIRAM CHOUDHARY PHOOLCHAND MALE OBC89091 114.5652 RAM PYAREE DEVI

516329 KARAN PAL SINGH ANOP SINGH MALE OBC89092 114.5652 DHANNA KANWAR

246414 KANHAIYA LAL DHAKER MADHAV LAL MALE OBC89093 114.5652 DURGA DEVI

501051 ANOOP MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST89094 114.5652 RAMPATI BAI

589848 TARACHAND PATEL KEVA RAM PATEL MALE OBC89095 114.5652 YESAMRI BAI

222509 TEK CHAND GAHLOT SITA RAM GAHLOT MALE OBC89096 114.5652 SANTOSH DEVI

396681 AJAY SINGH JATAV HARI KISHAN MALE SC89097 114.5652 SANTARA

471711 RADHA SAINI HUKAM CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC89098 114.5652 MAYA DEVI

435091 GUDDA RAM INDRA RAM MALE SC89099 114.5652 LAXMI DEVI

321332 RASHI MATHUR ANIL KUMAR MATHUR FEMALE GEN89100 114.5652 LALITA MATHUR

158900 DAN SINGH SHIMBHU RAM MALE OBC89101 114.5652 BHABULI

327088 VIJAY SINGH DEVANDA BHANWAR LAL DEVANDA MALE OBC89102 114.5652 NANDU DEVI

320804 SANJU KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHAITAN SINGH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89103 114.5652 BHAGWATI JAT

478437 LOKESH DHAKAR MAHAVEER DHAKAR MALE OBC89104 114.5652 RAM MURTI DHAKAR

463663 SUNIL VISHNOI BAGTA RAM MALE OBC89105 114.5652 MANGI DEVI

565237 LAXMAN YOGI RAMPAL YOGI MALE OBC89106 114.5652 SAJNA DEVI

382289 RAMAN ROLANIYA BHAGWAN SAHAYA ROLANIYA MALE OBC89107 114.5652 SARJO DEVI

228414 PITHA RAM SHANKAR DAS MALE OBC89108 114.5652 MESAR DEVI

144234 SHANKAR LAL KAHAR NANI RAM KAHAR MALE OBC89109 114.5652 PREM DEVI

371741 MANESH PRASAD MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA MALE ST89110 114.5652 KAMLI DEVI

413183 MANBHAR MEENA DEV LAL MEENA FEMALE ST89111 114.5652 BHULI BAI

440771 DINESH DEORA JUGAL KISHOR MALE OBC89112 114.5652 RADHA DEVI

466485 RADHIKA MAHESHWARI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE EWS89113 114.5652 KOUSHALYA

129791 ROHITASH VERMA MADAN LAL MALE SC89114 114.5652 BHAGOTYI DEVI

138465 PAWAN KUMAR VERMA RAMESHWAR LAL VERMA MALE SC89115 114.5652 MANGALI DEVI

611118 PUSHPENDER KUMAR SHIMBHUDAYAL YADAV MALE OBC89116 114.5652 RAJPATI DEVI

347804 KIRODI LAL MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA MALE ST89117 114.5652 PREM DEVI

207730 OM PRAKASH GURJAR SUKHDEV GURJAR MALE MBC89118 114.5652 RAMKANYA DEVI

318398 ANIL BAKOLIYA TEJMAL BAKOLIYA MALE SC89119 114.5652 GODI DEVI

147619 RAJU REGAR BHADU RAM REGAR MALE SC89120 114.5652 ANNPURNA

236920 ROHIT GOCHER HARI RAM GOCHER MALE MBC89121 114.5652 BHANWARI BAI

437708 KAVITA CHAUDHARY GOKAL RAM FEMALE OBC89122 114.5652 KAMLA DEVI

586992 BALVEER MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST89123 114.5652 YESMEERA DEVI

430308 RIYA POONIA JAI SINGH POONIA FEMALE OBC89124 114.5652 SUNITA POONIA

487840 PAWAN KUMAR MEHTA SATYANARAYAN MEHTA MALE OBC89125 114.5652 GAYATRI BAI

191200 POOJA MEENA PRATAP SINGH MEENA FEMALE ST89126 114.5652 VIMLA DEVI

234525 DINESH KUMAR NAGAR RADHESHYAM NAGAR MALE OBC89127 114.5652 MANPHOOLA BAI

552810 ANKIT CHOUDHARY SHRI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89128 114.5652 BADAM DEVI

167265 MANEESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS89129 114.5652 RAMESHWARI DEVI SHARMA

218545 RAM KISHAN VERMA RICHHPAL SINGH MALE OBC89130 114.5652 SHANTI DEVI

406871 KAMLESH JAIRA RAM MALE SC89131 114.5652 CHIRAMEE DEVI

388615 LAXMAN SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI MALE OBC89132 114.5652 LALI DEVI

238694 HARIOM DANMAL MALE ST89133 114.5652 KALI BAI

218041 PRITAM NATH YOGI PUSNA NATH YOGI MALE OBC89134 114.5652 SHIV YOGI

214678 VISHNU KUMAR PAREEK ROHIT KUMAR PAREEK MALE EWS89135 114.5652 SHANTA DEVI

122648 YASH KHANGAROT DEVENDRA SINGH MALE GEN89136 114.5652 JUGAL KANWAR

280779 GURPREET SINGH SURJEET SINGH MALE OBC89137 114.5652 RANDEEP KAUR

291473 SHYAM SUNDER BANSHI LAL MALE OBC89138 114.5652 NIRAYNI DEVI

334671 SATRAM GURJAR SUGAR SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC89139 114.5652 LAKKHO DEVI

208786 DHANRAJ MEGHWANSHI SAMPAT LAL MALE SC89140 114.5652 SEVA DEVI

443675 NARENDRA TETARWAL RAM LAL MALE OBC89141 114.5652 CHANDA DEVI
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379706 AJIT SINGH GARHWAL JHABAR MAL GARHWAL MALE OBC89142 114.5652 GULABI DEVI

249313 AARTI VAIRAGI PREM DAS FEMALE OBC89143 114.5652 MANOHARI DEVI

413409 AJAY MEENA DWARKI LAL MEENA MALE ST89144 114.5652 SURJI BAI

312373 RAHUL KUMAR GURJAR DEVNARAYAN GURJAR MALE MBC89145 114.5652 PHOOLI DEVI

195721 MANEESH KUMAR RAJENDRA MALE OBC89146 114.5652 OMVATI

301440 MAHENDRA VEDPRAKASH MALE SC89147 114.5652 SUMAN

263962 KHUSHBU KANWAR SUMER SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS89148 114.5652 VIMLESH KANWAR

187312 SURENDRA KUMAR LUMBHA RAM MALE OBC89149 114.5652 MEERA DEVI

214613 KHUSHBOO KUMAWAT GHISA LAL FEMALE OBC89150 114.5652 BALI DEVI

442412 JITENDRA SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE EWS89151 114.5652 OM KANWAR

602669 VIJAY PANCHAL DIPESH PANCHAL MALE OBC89152 114.5652 YESREENA DEVI

507146 ASHOK JETHU SHRAVAN RAM JETHU MALE OBC89153 114.5652 PARMA

615542 SAHIL SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS89154 114.5652 REKHA SHARMA

167787 ANSHU SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS89155 114.5652 SHASHI SHARMA

557369 SOHAN MEENA HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA MALE ST89156 114.5652 KEDARI DEVI

218419 MOHD MATIN CHADWA MOHD SABIR CHADWA MALE OBC89157 114.5652 HALIMA

517316 RATANA RAM SUJA RAM MALE MBC89158 114.5652 BHUNDAKI DEVI

328570 NIZAMUDDIN KHAN RAJU KHAN MALE OBC89159 114.5471 MAZZO BANO

377913 PRADEEP KUMAR BHATIA BHAGIRATH MAL BHATIA MALE SC89160 114.5471 SANTOSH BHATIA

140116 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE OM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS89161 114.5471 GHANSHYAM KANWAR

469779 MOOLA RAM JAT GANGA RAM SAU MALE OBC89162 114.5471 JETI DEVI

381420 VINOD KUMAR SHERSIYA BHAGAWAN SAHAY SHERSIYA MALE SC89163 114.5471 KALEE DEVI

462050 SUMER RAM NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC89164 114.5471 MATHURA DEVI

380189 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA RAM PRAKASH VERMA MALE SC89165 114.5471 RAJU DEVI

262800 DINESH KUMAR MEENA KADU RAM MEENA MALE ST89166 114.5471 RAJANTEE MEENA

463423 ANNU BISHNOI SUNIL BISHNOI FEMALE OBC89167 114.5471 BHAGWATI BISHNOI

214444 JYOTI VERMA RAM CHANDRA VERMA FEMALE SC89168 114.5471 KESAR DEVI

624441 LAKHAN RATAN LAL MALE OBC89169 114.5471 GUDDI DEVI

608428 SURESH KUMAR CHANGAL MOTI RAM CHANGAL MALE OBC89170 114.5471 RAM KANWARI

193924 MADHAVENDRA SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE EWS89171 114.5471 ANITA DEVI

210395 RAHUL KHATIK BHERULAL MALE SC89172 114.5471 PYARI DEVI

192474 BHOOPENDRA SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE OBC89173 114.5471 PUSHPA DEVI

561147 REKHA CHOUDHARY RAMJI LAL CHOUDAHRY FEMALE OBC89174 114.5471 GYARSI DEVI

270584 BHASKER PANCHAL JITENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC89175 114.5471 YESSONAL PANCHAL

487932 HARIOM LALURAM MALE SC89176 114.5471 CHANIYA BAI

378465 MANRAJ MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA MALE ST89177 114.5471 RAJANTI DEVI

408352 THAKUR DAS BABU RAM MALE OBC89178 114.5471 SPMOOLI DEVI

321159 NARESH KUMAR PRABHU RAM MALE SC89179 114.5471 SAROJ DEVI

159185 DASHRATH KUMHAR DHOONI LAL KUMHAR MALE OBC89180 114.5471 KAILASHI DEVI

247617 YASHWANT SAINI . HARLAL MALI MALE OBC89181 114.5471 KALI DEVI

622551 RAMESH LADANA GABOORA RAM MALE SC89182 114.5471 TULSI DEVI

541872 NEETU MEEL MUKESH MEEL FEMALE OBC89183 114.5471 SUNITA DEVI

435265 RAMDAYAL PARIHAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC89184 114.5471 SANTOSH DEVI

418185 AARTI SUMAN PURANMAL SUMAN FEMALE OBC89185 114.5471 GEETA SUMAN

465916 HANUMAN RAM KAMERIYA DHARMA RAM KAMERIA MALE OBC89186 114.5471 CHHOTI DEVI

191998 DHARMENDRA KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC89187 114.5471 SON DEI

432047 GEETA BHANWER LAL FEMALE OBC89188 114.5471 MANISHA

235726 PIYUSH KUMAR VERMA HEMRAJ REGAR MALE SC89189 114.5471 HEMLATA VERMA

445291 KIRAN MULA RAM FEMALE SC89190 114.5471 KALI DEVI

390402 PYAR CHAND KUMAWAT SITARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC89191 114.5471 MANJU DEVI

574656 RITIK PANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR PANCHAL MALE OBC89192 114.5471 YESANITA DEVI

278329 HARSHAD BUNKER RAMESH CHANDRA BUNKER MALE SC89193 114.5471 YESNEEMA BUNKER

303955 ANISHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC89194 114.5471 KRISHNA

142778 RAMESH MALI RAM JAT MALE OBC89195 114.5471 RAMA DEVI

563702 LALI PRAJAPAT MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC89196 114.5471 MEERA DEVI

589790 CHIRAG RAMESH RAJPUROHIT RAMESH KUMAR RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS89197 114.5471 YESSUNDER DEVI

224597 PRIYANKA SUTHAR ANIL KUMAR MANDAN FEMALE OBC89198 114.5471 RENU DEVI

546649 MONIKA RATAN LAL NAGA FEMALE OBC89199 114.5471 BABITA DEVI

386892 AMBIKA MEENA RAMSHARAN MEENA FEMALE ST89200 114.5471 ROSHAN DEVI MEENA

216623 OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT MAHAVEER PRASAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC89201 114.5471 LAHRI DEVI
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429010 KANTA AMAR SINGH FEMALE SC89202 114.5471 DHARMA DEVI

612378 Ravina Radhe Shyam FEMALE OBC89203 114.5471 KRIPA DEVI

341392 MANOJ MALI PRAVEEN MALI MALE OBC89204 114.5471 KESHANTI MALI

419696 NIKITA KUMARI OMPRAKASH FEMALE OBC89205 114.5471 RAJBALA DEVI

585117 NARESH KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST89206 114.5471 YESNARVADA MEENA

152037 KUSUM KANWAR MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE EWS89207 114.5471 VINOD KANWAR

583382 SHANKAR LAL DANGI VELA RAM DANGI MALE OBC89208 114.5471 YESLALI BAI

521972 ARPIT LABANA PRAKASH LABANA MALE GEN89209 114.5471 YESDHANNI DEVI

613107 KOMAL MEHRA RAM KARAN MEHRA FEMALE OBC89210 114.5471 POONAM DEVI

256295 DINESH MEENA MANPHOOL MEENA MALE ST89211 114.5471 LALLI DEVI

538193 ABHISHEK JAT BANNA LAL JAT MALE OBC89212 114.5471 MANNI DEVI

319114 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV MALE OBC89213 114.5290 SAJANA DEVI YADAV

489156 ASHISH MITTAL KANTI CHAND MALE EWS89214 114.5290 RAJESH MITTAL

562800 ATMARAM SWAMI KRIPARAM SWAMI MALE OBC89215 114.5290 BASANTI DEVI

363171 AJAY PAL SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC89216 114.5290 EXMRAMRATEE

609222 AJAY KUMAR ARYA PURAN CHAND MALE SC89217 114.5290 CHAND KANWAR

355972 BABULAL KANWARIA MOHAN LAL MALE SC89218 114.5290 NANOORI DEVI

532048 DINESH KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST89219 114.5290 JAGNI DEVI

170001 MANISH KUMAR AVASTHI MAHAVEER PRASAD AVASTHI MALE EWS89220 114.5290 KANTA DEVI

286346 ARIF MOHMMAD JAKIR HUSSAIN MALE OBC89221 114.5290 PRAVEEN BANO

477600 RAJU CHOPDAR BADRI LAL CHOPDAR MALE SC89222 114.5290 GEETA DEVI

284314 VINOD KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC89223 114.5290 GUDDI DEVI

503581 VIJAY KUMAR BINDA BHANWAR LAL MALE OBC89224 114.5290 MADU DEVI

528943 JYOTI SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS89225 114.5290 SAROJ

341078 SANJAY PAL YADAV BANSI LAL YADAV MALE OBC89226 114.5290 KAMALI DEVI

123170 MANOJ KUMAR JILOWA PURAN MAL MALE SC89227 114.5290 RESHAM DEVI

280772 BISHAN SINGH BHIM SINGH MALE EWS89228 114.5290 PUSHPA KANWAR

194821 AJAY KUMAR KAUSHAL SURESH CHAND MALE SC89229 114.5290 SANTO DEVI

312981 GOPAL SINGH KISHAN SINGH MALE OBC89230 114.5290 LAD KAWAR

158418 MAHENDRA SINGH VIJAY SINGH GURJAR MALE MBC89231 114.5290 BATTO DEVI

484262 MAHAVEER PRASAD ARYA KAMAL KUMAR MALE SC89232 114.5290 INDRA BAI

128507 GYAN SINGH BHAGIRATH SINGH MALE EWS89233 114.5290 BIRJOO KANWER

417491 SHIV CHARAN SHARMA RAM BABU MALE EWS89234 114.5290 SUREKHA SHARMA

311416 KAPIL KUMAR HANUMAN SINGH MALE OBC89235 114.5290 CHANDER KALA

571105 SANTOSH MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE ST89236 114.5290 YESPYARI DEVI

166174 SHANKAR KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAMJILAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89237 114.5290 KALI DEVI

289478 POOJA BHARGWA OM PRAKASH BHARGWA FEMALE OBC89238 114.5290 SEEMA DEVI

514812 SAMPAT RAJ BHARTI GANESH RAM BHARTI MALE SC89239 114.5290 RAMU DEVI

561630 SITARAM GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR MALE MBC89240 114.5290 GEETA DEVI

532009 LAXMI MEENA KALU RAM MEENA FEMALE ST89241 114.5290 MISHRI DEVI

432340 PAWAN DUBRIYA BHANWAR LAL DUBRIYA MALE SC89242 114.5290 GANGA DEVI

123327 PRADEEP JAIPAL PUKHRAJ JAIPAL MALE SC89243 114.5290 PUSHPA JAIPAL

263120 ABHAY KUMAR SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS89244 114.5290 SUNITA SHARMA

296566 AKASH KUMAR SAHARAN RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHARAN MALE OBC89245 114.5290 MAMKORI DEVI

388792 ASHOK HARITWAL BHOLA RAM MALE OBC89246 114.5290 MEERA DEVI

504751 VANDANA SONI SURENDRA PRASAD SONI FEMALE OBC89247 114.5290 SANTOSH DEVI

406524 ASHFAK HABIB KHAN MALE OBC89248 114.5290 NATHI

489860 MAHAVEER GURJAR RAMJILAL GURJAR MALE MBC89249 114.5290 KAPSAR DEVI

424069 MANJU KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC89250 114.5290 SUBHITA

422700 SUNIL KUMAR JAGDISH MALE OBC89251 114.5290 ANITA

132226 PURAN JAT RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89252 114.5290 RUKMA DEVI

135105 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA GORI SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS89253 114.5290 NILAM SHARMA

478561 SHERU NAGAR KANHAYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC89254 114.5290 RADHA BAI

383758 KAMLESH BENIWAL BABULAL BENIWAL MALE SC89255 114.5290 GANGA DEVI

268108 VANDANA GARG GIRRAJ PRASAD GARG FEMALE EWS89256 114.5290 ANITA GARG

168968 REENA BAI PRAJAPAT BANWARI LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBC89257 114.5290 KAMLA DEVI

298887 BHARAT SINGH MATARI SINGH MALE SC89258 114.5290 GYAN KAUR

229061 ANIL KACHHAWA GOPIKISHAN MALE OBC89259 114.5290 SOBHA DEVI

215606 JAGDISH SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHAGWAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS89260 114.5290 LAKSHMAN KUNWAR

564333 ANTIMA CHOUDHARY AMBA LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC89261 114.5290 GOPI CHOUDHARY
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428360 NEHA KUMARI MURLIDHAR FEMALE OBC89262 114.5290 SUNITA DEVI

261367 SEEMA MEENA RAMOTAR MEENA FEMALE ST89263 114.5290 KAILASHI DEVI

326499 MANOJ MAHARANIA RADHESHYAM MALE SC89264 114.5290 ACHI DEVI

137651 VIKASH NEKI RAM MALE OBC89265 114.5290 KARMA DEVI

164151 GAURAV SAULAN OMPRAKASH SAULAN MALE SC89266 114.5290 PHOOLWATI

557059 ASHA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC89267 114.5290 GEETA DEVI

228610 ASHA SUTHAR KAILASH SUTHAR FEMALE OBC89268 114.5290 SUMAN SUTHAR

510360 PRAHLAD RANKAWAT HARIDAS MALE OBC89269 114.5290 NANI

611929 YOGESH BUNKAR RAJENDRA PRASAD BUNKAR MALE SC89270 114.5290 GYANI DEVI

495150 DEEPU MEENA KALYAN MEENA MALE ST89271 114.5290 KLAWATI BAI

403808 RAHUL SHARMA CHOTU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS89272 114.5290 SANTRA DEVI

508577 KARAN SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE EWS89273 114.5290 SAROJ KANWAR

200669 MANEESH KUMAR SHIV CHARAN MALE OBC89274 114.5290 BRIJESH

557336 ANUJA SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA FEMALE EWS89275 114.5290 SANTOSH SHARMA

449502 NARENDRA PALIWAL KHIVRAJ PALIWAL MALE EWS89276 114.5290 GODAWARI DEVI

541179 ANITA KUMARI MANIRAM FEMALE OBC89277 114.5290 SOMA DEVI

458817 POOJA CHOUDHARY DAYAL RAM FEMALE OBC89278 114.5290 PAPPU

241235 PRIYANKA BAI GURJAR DHANNA LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC89279 114.5290 KAMLESH BAI

402226 VIKAS MEENA MANGAL RAM MEENA MALE ST89280 114.5290 NAINA DEVI

398085 PUSHPENDRA GURJAR NAVAL GURJAR MALE MBC89281 114.5290 SHANTI DEVI

219627 BABULAL SWAMI GHANSHYAM DAS SWAMI MALE OBC89282 114.5290 GEETA DEVI

615627 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHAIRU LAL MEENA MALE ST89283 114.5290 PANCHI DEVI

457306 Shobha Gehlot Bansilal Gahlot FEMALE OBC89284 114.5290 TEEJO DEVI

606312 AASIF KATHAT RAMJAN KATHAT MALE OBC89285 114.5290 SAKINA

283908 JAYVEER SINGH BALVEER SINGH MALE MBC89286 114.5290 RANU DEVI

476265 BALRAM MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA MALE ST89287 114.5290 KISHKANDA DEVI

121840 SUMIT RAM VISHNU PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89288 114.5290 GEETA DEVI

538994 SONAM MEENA NARSI RAM MEENA FEMALE ST89289 114.5290 LOTANTI DEVI

198789 KULDEEP SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH MALE OBC89290 114.5290 MITHLESH

148758 PRIYA CHOUDHARY LALCHAND CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC89291 114.5290 SAROJ DEVI

424119 ASHU YADAV ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE GEN89292 114.5290 SUNITA YADAV

268666 RANVEER BAGHEL GURU DAYAL BAGHEL MALE MBC89293 114.5290 MUNNI DEVI

230425 SARASWATI KASWAN HADMAN RAM FEMALE OBC89294 114.5290 BHANWARI DEVI

399880 DINESH GURJAR RAMRAY GURJAR MALE MBC89295 114.5290 RAMPATI DEVI

183632 MADHU MEENA DEVLAL MEENA FEMALE ST89296 114.5290 ANJANA MEENA

222284 ANIL SHIV LAL MALE OBC89297 114.5290 GEETA DEVI

367961 SANJEEV SANKHLA OM PRAKASH SANKHLA MALE SC89298 114.5109 KAMALA DEVI

289030 DOLLY BANSAL SANWER MAL BANSAL FEMALE GEN89299 114.5109 BIMLA DEVI

477255 HEMANT KUMAR REGAR LATOOR LAL REGAR MALE SC89300 114.5109 SANTOSH BAI

520587 MITHILESH JHALA UDAI SINGH JHALA FEMALE GEN89301 114.5109 YESGOVIND KUNWAR

352568 PIYUSH CHAWLA CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAWLA MALE SC89302 114.5109 SAROJ CHAWLA

475223 MANISHA PRAJAPATI KISHAN LAL PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC89303 114.5109 NANDU BAI PRAJAPATI

213160 Vishvajeet Singh Yadav NAHAR SINGH YADAV MALE EWS89304 114.5109 SAVITA YADAV

215065 LALIT NATH JOGI MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC89305 114.5109 SHANTI DEVI

263649 SAROJ BAI SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC89306 114.5109 PREM

576688 NIKHIL LUHAR DILEEP LUHAR MALE OBC89307 114.5109 YESPUSHPA DEVI LUHAR

234386 ANIL SUMAN RAM KARAN SUMAN MALE OBC89308 114.5109 KAMLA BAI

140619 NITIN KUMAR JANGIR POORAN CHAND JANGIR MALE OBC89309 114.5109 SUMITRA DEVI

616534 SARJEET ARYA BABULAL ARYA MALE SC89310 114.5109 KAMLA DEVI

356003 SANJU SHARMA PHUL CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS89311 114.5109 RUKMANI DEVI

444350 ANIL KHATRI RAM DAYAL KHATRI MALE EWS89312 114.5109 PUSHPA KHATRI

278973 GEETA EVERAN SINGH FEMALE SC89313 114.5109 KANTI

178916 BHUVNESH MEENA AMAR CHAND MEENA MALE ST89314 114.5109 SUNITA MEENA

446762 DINESH SHANKAR LAL MALE OBC89315 114.5109 SOMARI

341824 RAVI KUMAR SAINI HARIYA SAINI MALE OBC89316 114.5109 TEEJO DEVI

288009 DEEPAK KUMAR TARACHAND SONI MALE OBC89317 114.5109 SHEELA DEVI

254934 RACHNA REGAR LILADHAR FEMALE SC89318 114.5109 VIMLA DEVI

213732 ADITYA BAHETI ASHOK BAHETI MALE EWS89319 114.5109 REKHA DEVI

429594 KUMARI KARISHMA JANGIR MAINPAL JANGIR FEMALE OBC89320 114.5109 SAROJ DEVI

256040 INDRAJ MEENA JAY DAYAL MEENA MALE ST89321 114.5109 BARPHI DEVI
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346122 RAHUL TYAGI RADHESHYAM TYAGI MALE EWS89322 114.5109 MEERA DEVI

408709 MAHENDRA SINGH BERISAL SINGH MALE EWS89323 114.5109 SUWA KANWAR

482604 MUKESH  KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST89324 114.5109 SANTOSH BAI

204620 AMIT SINGH HARI RAM MALE MBC89325 114.5109 HARWATI

308011 ANJANA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC89326 114.5109 SHARDA DEVI

353072 KAILASH CHAND MEENA RAMKISHOR MEENA MALE ST89327 114.5109 BHAURI DEVI

512843 BHARAT KUMAR JAGDISH MALE SC89328 114.5109 KANKU DEVI

617162 USHA KUMAWAT CHUNNI LAL FEMALE OBC89329 114.5109 KAUSHALYA DEVI

576215 DEEDAR SINGH KHARADI LAXMAN SINGH KHARADI MALE ST89330 114.5109 YESGANGA DEVI

388159 VIKAS MEENA RAMPAL MEENA MALE ST89331 114.5109 GEETA MEENA

283667 NARENDRA SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE OBC89332 114.5109 MANJU DEVI

292231 SAJID KHAN SALEEM KHAN MALE OBC89333 114.5109 TSALEEM KHAN

483032 RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89334 114.5109 HASAN BAI

545713 SANJU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA FEMALE SC89335 114.5109 SUMITRA DEVI

368438 GYAN SINGH LODHI LHORE SINGH MALE OBC89336 114.5109 RADHA DEVI

239965 BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR CHOTU LAL GURJAR MALE MBC89337 114.5109 LADHI BAI

521312 POORAN MAL MEENA BHERU LAL MALE ST89338 114.5109 YESRUPA BAI

227169 KISHAN LAL SAHAB RAM MALE OBC89339 114.5109 CHANDO DEVI

199410 LAJJARAM SHIV RAM MALE MBC89340 114.5109 CHANDA DEVI

544611 NEETU KUMARI SUBHASH BALODA FEMALE OBC89341 114.5109 MANJU DEVI

269215 RAMCHANDRA KUSHWAH JAGADISH MALE OBC89342 114.5109 GUDDI

212669 SAGAR KHATIK SUKHDEV KHATIK MALE SC89343 114.5109 KANCHAN DEVI

436803 KAMLESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE SC89344 114.5109 MAFFI DEVI

375973 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA LALA RAM MEENA MALE ST89345 114.5109 BHAGOTI DEVI

417479 BHAGWAN DAS SHRI LAL MALE OBC89346 114.5109 DHAPU BAI

525450 DUSHYANT CHOUDHARY TEJ RAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89347 114.5109 GEETANJALI CHOUDHARY

608606 PANKAJ TAK MOHAN LAL TAK MALE OBC89348 114.5109 MADI DEVI

434995 RAKESH BISHNOI SUKHRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC89349 114.5109 SHARWAN DEVI

559540 SONIYA DHAKER PHOOL CHAND DHAKER FEMALE OBC89350 114.5109 DWARIKA DHAKER

507393 ASHOK BIRBAL RAM BEDA MALE OBC89351 114.5109 RAMKANWARI

256320 GANDODI  MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA FEMALE ST89352 114.5109 SHYANI DEVI MEENA

198910 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGHAL HEERA LAL MALE EWS89353 114.5109 BEBI DEVI

392109 ABHISHEK SHUKLA SANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA MALE EWS89354 114.5109 ACHLA SHUKLA

245549 MAHESH KUMAR AMETA BHAGWATI LAL AMETA MALE EWS89355 114.5109 CHANDI DEVI

301430 BHAWANA SHARMA KISHOR KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS89356 114.5109 SHARMILA DEVI

387831 LAKHAN SINGH YOGI HANSRAM YOGI MALE OBC89357 114.5109 PANCHI DEVI

215632 RAVI KUMAR KHATIK RATAN LAL KHATIK MALE SC89358 114.5109 SAMPAT DEVI KHATIK

546489 PREETI THAKAN PEMA RAM FEMALE OBC89359 114.5109 BIMALA DEVI

353355 ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT SURESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89360 114.5109 SEETA DEVI

303667 MANJU JAIVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC89361 114.5109 INDRAVATI

583547 RAJ NAYAK VIJAY KUMAR NAYAK MALE MBC89362 114.5109 YESRAMILA DEVI

142578 RAHUL SIMAR HARDEVA RAM SIMAR MALE OBC89363 114.5109 BHAGWATI DEVI

384564 JITENDRA BADSARA MADAN LAL BADSARA MALE OBC89364 114.5109 KAMLA DEVI

313847 VINEET KUMAR SONI UMA SHANKAR SONI MALE OBC89365 114.5109 ANITA SONI

438070 VINOD KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE OBC89366 114.4928 GANGA DEVI

447785 BABU SINGH KUNDAN SINGH MALE EWS89367 114.4928 ALAM KANWAR

605178 RAJU RAM BHANWAR LAL MALE SC89368 114.4928 JAMU DEVI

479371 SURENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND MALE OBC89369 114.4928 SANTRA BAI

345531 KAMLESH MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST89370 114.4928 GHINSHI DEVI

444448 HIMANSHU GOUR RAVI KUMAR GOUR MALE EWS89371 114.4928 LDCPSANTOSH GOUR

530571 LAXMI NARAYAN GURJAR RAM SWAROOP GURJAR MALE MBC89372 114.4928 LEELA BAI

419627 ABHISHEK JAIN ABHAYRAJ JAIN MALE OBC89373 114.4928 MUNNI DEVI

310469 RAMESH KUMAR RAM SWAROOP MALE OBC89374 114.4928 KESAR DEVI

159558 DILIP KUMAR MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA MALE ST89375 114.4928 KALI DEVI

450064 HARISH KUMAR DEEP CHAND MALE OBC89376 114.4928 CHETNA

158208 SUNIL KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH MALE OBC89377 114.4928 MAYA DEVI

289430 MUKESH CHIMPA KARNI SINGH MALE OBC89378 114.4928 RADHA DEVI

526560 HEM SINGH HEERA SINGH MALE OBC89379 114.4928 KAMALA DEVI

208240 AKSHAY KUMAR JOSHI PAWAN KUMAR JOSHI MALE EWS89380 114.4928 PUSHPA DEVI JOSHI

216704 GAJENDRA SINGH KANAWAT HANUMAN SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS89381 114.4928 PARVATI KANWAR
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329735 AKHALESH KUMAR TIWARI KAILASH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS89382 114.4928 BIMLA DEVI

512593 NARAPAT LAL BABU LAL MALE OBC89383 114.4928 JAMNA DEVI

199250 JEETENDRA KUMAR DHANEERAM MALE MBC89384 114.4928 SOMOTI

611370 AMIT KUMAR KUMAWAT DATARAM KUMAWAT MALE OBC89385 114.4928 ANGUREE DEVI

478419 LOKESH MEENA RAM GOPAL MALE ST89386 114.4928 SHANTI BAI

155706 UMARDEEN HAKAM KHAN MALE OBC89387 114.4928 AKBARI

333002 RAKESH YADAV GOMA RAM YADAV MALE OBC89388 114.4928 SARJU DEVI

603194 VIMAL SALVI PUNJA LAL SALVI MALE SC89389 114.4928 YESGANGA SALVI

248204 JAMANA LAL DHAKER CHUNNI LAL DHAKER MALE OBC89390 114.4928 BHULA BAI DHAKER

164768 BANWARI LAL MEENA PEMARAM MEENA MALE ST89391 114.4928 AMRI DEVI

401211 VIKAS ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC89392 114.4928 SHUSHILA DEVI

329723 GAJENDRA KUMAR KHAJOTTYA LAL CHAND KHAJOTTYA MALE SC89393 114.4928 PUSHPA DEVI

252806 KUSUMLATA SWAMI SOHANLAL SWAMI FEMALE OBC89394 114.4928 SUMITRA SWAMI

190287 DIGAMBAR SINGH AMAR CHAND MALE OBC89395 114.4928 SHARDA DEVI

382436 RAJKUMAR MALA RAM MALE OBC89396 114.4928 GEETA

418732 SARITA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC89397 114.4928 KAMLA DEVI

436801 SANGEETA SONI MANOHAR SONI FEMALE OBC89398 114.4928 VIMLA DEVI

493705 PRAKASH CHANDRA BANE SINGH MALE OBC89399 114.4928 KANTI BAI

574848 SHIVAM INDRAPAL SINGH MALE GEN89400 114.4928 SHRI DEVI

299937 MOHAR SINGH SOHAN LAL MALE OBC89401 114.4928 INDRA DEVI

466890 KISHAN GOPAL CHUNA RAM MALE SC89402 114.4928 TULCHHI DEVI

139778 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC89403 114.4928 MANNA DEVI GURJAR

276477 JUGNU SUEEL KARULAL SUEEL MALE SC89404 114.4928 YESMANI BAI SUEEL

159648 INDU KANT VERMA DINESH CHAND MALE SC89405 114.4928 GEETA DEVI

593405 SHREERAM PATIDAR PRAVEEN PATIDAR MALE OBC89406 114.4928 YESVIMLA PATIDAR

400677 RAJU MALI RAMCHARAN MALI MALE OBC89407 114.4928 VIMLA DEVI

627404 HEMA FAUJDAR RAJVEER SINGH FEMALE OBC89408 114.4928 USHA DEVI

190200 RAHUL SINGH VEER SINGH MALE OBC89409 114.4928 SUFEDI

139255 DASHRATH VERMA RANVEER SINGH MALE SC89410 114.4928 MEPHALI DEVI

350373 JYOTI MEENA RAM LAL MEENA FEMALE ST89411 114.4928 SUSHILA MEENA

203843 RAJ KUMAR SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC89412 114.4928 RAJ KUMARI

445341 ANIL KUMAR MOOLCHAND MALE EWS89413 114.4928 MANGI DEVI

145937 MANJULA KANWAR VASU DEV SINGH FEMALE OBC89414 114.4928 KANCHAN KANWAR

211983 ABHILEKHA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS89415 114.4928 RAJKUMARI SHARMA

198071 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGHAL ARVIND KUMAR SINGHAL MALE EWS89416 114.4928 SAROJ SINGHAL

272956 MOHIT PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE GEN89417 114.4928 YESMANJU PATIDAR

267689 AJAY KUMAR MEENA GAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST89418 114.4928 HALUKI DEVI

527005 KISHOR SINGH CHOUHAN RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN MALE OBC89419 114.4928 SANTOSH KUNWAR

367697 DEVNARAYAN GURJAR RAMSWRUP GURJAR MALE MBC89420 114.4928 PREM DEVI

223457 ASHOK KUMAR GODARA RAMSWAROOP GODARA MALE OBC89421 114.4928 SAMA DEVI

223744 RAJPAL SINGH SATNAM SINGH MALE SC89422 114.4928 LAXMI DEVI

223292 MUNNI RAM SHARMA SURJA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS89423 114.4928 NEMA DEVI

373749 PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR RAM KARAN GURJAR MALE MBC89424 114.4928 VIMLA DEVI

552645 KAJOD BUNKAR KAPUR CHAND BUNKAR MALE SC89425 114.4928 MANNI DEVI

319023 CHANDAN YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC89426 114.4928 MANJU DEVI

447148 YOGESH TAILOR BACHCHHARAJ TAILOR MALE OBC89427 114.4928 RAJU DEVI

226334 MUKESH BHAMBHU HARDAS BHAMBHU MALE OBC89428 114.4928 MANOHARI DEVI

187757 SUMAN AMANA RAM FEMALE ST89429 114.4928 RADHA DEVI

625231 VEDPRAKASH HARGOVIND MALE MBC89430 114.4928 SHIMLA

193820 DIVYANKA POORAN SINGH FEMALE OBC89431 114.4928 SUSHAMA

631551 NIKITA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS89432 114.4928 KIRAN DEVI

167146 HIMANI SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA FEMALE GEN89433 114.4928 GEETESH SHARMA

462397 SOHAN RAM AMARA RAM MANDA MALE OBC89434 114.4928 SAU

254297 POOJA MOHAR SINGH FEMALE OBC89435 114.4928 KISHTURI

576189 VAIBHAV PATIDAR RAKESH PATIDAR MALE GEN89436 114.4928 YESMAMTA PATIDAR

165908 KAVITA MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA FEMALE ST89437 114.4928 SANTO DEVI

581799 KARAN KUMAR NAYAK PRABHU LAL MALE MBC89438 114.4928 YESGEETA DEVI

254910 GIRADHARI LAL JYANI DHANNARAM JYANI MALE OBC89439 114.4928 GODAWARI DEVI

256045 MANISH SAINI NATHU LAL SAINI MALE OBC89440 114.4928 RAMOTI DEVI

532102 HANUMAN CHAUDHARY RAMSWROOP CHAUDHARY MALE OBC89441 114.4928 KAMLA DEVI
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168164 MOHIT JANGID DAULAT RAM JANGID MALE OBC89442 114.4928 KAMLA DEVI

279868 MAINA NANU RAM FEMALE OBC89443 114.4928 VIMALA

545357 ANSHU YADAV SHIVRAM YADAV FEMALE OBC89444 114.4928 PREM DEVI

482475 BHUPENDRA MALAV LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC89445 114.4928 RAMMURTI

205441 CHANKI GURJAR HUKAM SINGH MALE MBC89446 114.4928 VERSHA

549340 AMRIT KUMAR SOTA RAM MALE OBC89447 114.4928 MANJU DEVI

312706 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA MALE EWS89448 114.4928 CHOTI  DEVI SHARMA

170543 TILAK RAJ SHARMA RAMAVTAR SHARMA MALE GEN89449 114.4928 RAMA DEVI

408927 PRATHAM KUMAR SEN JAGADISH PRASAD SEN MALE OBC89450 114.4928 LAXMI

265786 AARTI SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI FEMALE OBC89451 114.4928 RAJANTI DEVI

562755 ABHISHEK MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA MALE ST89452 114.4928 SUNITA DEVI

218745 VIKAS BENIWAL BALWANT RAM MALE OBC89453 114.4928 SILOCHANA DEVI

551177 PRAKASH KUMAR TARA RAM MALE SC89454 114.4928 LAXMI DEVI

233946 ANANT TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR MALE EWS89455 114.4928 USHA TIWARI

235157 YADRAM NAND LAL MALE MBC89456 114.4928 DAKHAN BAI

154398 NITIN KHATUMBRIYA RAMAVATAR KHATUMBRIYA MALE SC89457 114.4928 KAVITA DEVI

417508 SUNIL KIRAD MOHAN LAL KIRAD MALE OBC89458 114.4928 MANGI BAI

162800 TANUJ CHHIPA MOHAN LAL CHHIPA MALE OBC89459 114.4928 MAYA DEVI

204218 OMVEER SINGH SAHAB SINGH MALE OBC89460 114.4928 RAMVEERI

495031 HIMANSHU JANGID MADANMOHAN JANGID MALE OBC89461 114.4928 KUSUM DEVI

452047 LAXMAN JATI BANSILAL LAKHARA MALE OBC89462 114.4746 MADHU DEVI

502476 DHIRENDRA GOCHER GANGARAM GOCHER MALE MBC89463 114.4746 KAMLA BAI

627607 VEER SINGH YADAV MURARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC89464 114.4746 BEENA DEVI

137282 ABHISHEK MEENA SATYA PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST89465 114.4746 SANDHYA MEENA

204243 RAJEEV KUMAR RAJENDAR SINGH MALE OBC89466 114.4746 RAMVATI

213854 RAVI JEENAGAR BABU LAL JEENAGAR MALE SC89467 114.4746 YASHODA JEENAGAR

568728 JITENDRA ACHARYA BIHARI LAL ACHARYA MALE OBC89468 114.4746 LAXMI ACHARYA

165508 MANMOHAN BIHARI LAL MALE SC89469 114.4746 CHANDA DEVI

543122 SHARDA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MOOND FEMALE OBC89470 114.4746 SUGANI DEVI

286034 VIKAS SAINI RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC89471 114.4746 SUNITA DEVI

202265 RAVI KUMAR UDAL SINGH MALE OBC89472 114.4746 LEELA VATI

263033 KOMAL RAJORIYA BABU LAL RAJORIYA FEMALE SC89473 114.4746 SONI DEVI

309228 RACHANA RANI RAJENDER KUMAR SWAMI FEMALE OBC89474 114.4746 RESHMA DEVI

401296 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89475 114.4746 BADAM DEVI

378270 DEEPAK BENIWAL BABU LAL BENIWAL MALE SC89476 114.4746 SANTOSH DEVI

308254 SUMAN KUMARI RAM NIWAS FEMALE OBC89477 114.4746 SURYA DEVI

559224 POOJA GAUTTAM ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS89478 114.4746 HEMLATA SHARMA

426772 RAKESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC89479 114.4746 JYANA DEVI

539028 GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89480 114.4746 GEETA DEVI

560437 HEMENDRA KUMAR JANGID BABULAL JANGID MALE OBC89481 114.4746 KAMLESH DEVI

574146 NATHU LAL PATEL MODI LAL MALE OBC89482 114.4746 YESDHAPU DEVI

324513 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SUJA RAM MALE OBC89483 114.4746 DHANNI DEVI

629135 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH MALE OBC89484 114.4746 SHAKUNTLA DEVI

197632 POOJA SHARMA DAVENDRA SHARMA FEMALE EWS89485 114.4746 KIRTI SHARMA

133878 KAUSHAL JANGIR MAHESH KUMAR JANGIR MALE OBC89486 114.4746 SAVITA DEVI

360185 SEEMA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI FEMALE OBC89487 114.4746 KASNI SAINI

275249 UJJAVAL PANDYA SHANTILAL PANDYA MALE GEN89488 114.4746 YESKUSUM DEVI PANDYA

313259 VEDANSHU CHATURVEDI ADITYA KUMAR CHATURVEDI MALE EWS89489 114.4746 LAXMI CHATURVEDI

480112 GOLU KUSHWAHA MAHAVEER KUSHWAHA MALE OBC89490 114.4746 SUGANA BAI

447654 RAVINDRA BISHNOI PATRAM BISHNOI MALE OBC89491 114.4746 MUNNI DEVI

185557 TULSI BABU LAL FEMALE OBC89492 114.4746 NOJI DEVI

518607 VIKRAM MEGHWAL BALMUKAND MEGHWAL MALE SC89493 114.4746 YESSOHAN MEGHWAL

318944 RAHUL KUMAR PANCHAL RAM AVATAR PANCHAL MALE OBC89494 114.4746 VIMLA DEVI

197069 SAURAV KUMAR DAMODAR PRASAD MALE OBC89495 114.4746 PARVATI DEVI

421957 POONAM BHOOP SINGH FEMALE OBC89496 114.4746 SAROJ DEVI

240062 BANWARI NAGAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC89497 114.4746 LAD BAI

538293 UMA BAI MURARI LAL JAT FEMALE OBC89498 114.4746 RUKMANI DEVI

179426 SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN RAMESHWAR SUMAN MALE OBC89499 114.4746 RAJESH SUMAN

617209 SEEMA CHOUDHARY AMARDEEP CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC89500 114.4746 NANDU DEVI

506785 SEEMA KURI HANUMAN RAM KURI FEMALE OBC89501 114.4746 INDRA KURI
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416873 NAMRTA NAGAR ANANDI LAL NAGAR FEMALE OBC89502 114.4746 DAMAYANATI NAGAR

534570 DEEPIKA RAJAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RAJAWAT FEMALE EWS89503 114.4746 SUNITA KANWAR

214249 RAJENDRA PRASAD AMETA KAILASH CHANDRA AMETA MALE EWS89504 114.4746 SUMITRA DEVI AMETA

294853 AMANAT SHARMA RAVI SHARMA FEMALE EWS89505 114.4746 POONAM SHARMA

168394 RENU GUPTA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE EWS89506 114.4746 MANJU DEVI GUPTA

397521 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA RAMVATAR MEENA MALE ST89507 114.4746 SARITA DEVI

416975 LOKESH DANGI RAJU LAL DANGI MALE OBC89508 114.4746 LILA BAI

150559 NARENDRA KUMAR UDARAM MALE SC89509 114.4746 SAMPATI DEVI

583647 KALPESH YADAV LAXMAN LAL YADAV MALE SC89510 114.4746 YESKANKU DEVI

463454 JITENDRA KALA SUKHA RAM MALE OBC89511 114.4746 SUSHILA

243552 PURNIMA PATWA GOPAL LAL PATWA FEMALE OBC89512 114.4746 MANJU DEVI

457737 POOJA BHAGIRATH RAM FEMALE OBC89513 114.4746 AKHEE DEVI

232817 DHARMPAL CHOTIYA RAMCHANDRA CHOTIYA MALE OBC89514 114.4746 SANTOSH DEVI

372006 SURAJ MAL BOCHLYA RAM KUMAR BOCHLYA MALE OBC89515 114.4565 DAPU DEVI

194986 DHARM VEER SINGH MEENA DHANPHOOL MEENA MALE ST89516 114.4565 CHANDRA KALA MEENA

374199 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS89517 114.4565 UMA KANTA SHARMA

232105 RAJESHWARI VYAS NAND KUMAR VYAS FEMALE EWS89518 114.4565 SUSHILA VYAS

371005 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA REVAT LAL BAIRWA MALE SC89519 114.4565 KAMLA DEVI

223031 RAHUL SHARMA GYANESHWAR SHARMA MALE OBC89520 114.4565 MANJU DEVI SHARMA

374555 TINKU MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST89521 114.4565 BRAJNA DEVI

399147 SUBHASH CHANDRA JAT DAMODAR PRASAD JAT MALE OBC89522 114.4565 NANCHHI DEVI JAT

153667 AJEET KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE SC89523 114.4565 FOOL WATI

314119 ROHITASH KAKODIA BODU RAM KAKODIA MALE OBC89524 114.4565 SHRAVAN DEVI

341211 VIJAY PAREWA SATYA NARAYAN PAREWA MALE SC89525 114.4565 SANTOSH PAREWA

603725 SHAILESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT JAYANTI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89526 114.4565 YESSEETA DEVI PRAJAPAT

161632 NIKHILESH BHARDWAJ ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN89527 114.4565 MILAN SHARMA

203261 PURUSHOTTAM MEENA MAHARAJ SINGH MEENA MALE ST89528 114.4565 PUNAM DEVI

624386 JEETENDRA SINGH SUNDAR PAL MALE OBC89529 114.4565 BHOO DAI

219749 ASHOK KUMAR NATHURAM MALE OBC89530 114.4565 RESHEE DEVI

137498 MUKESH JAKHAD UGAMA RAM JAKHAD MALE OBC89531 114.4565 DURGA DEVI

204273 MANISH KUMAR DWARIKA PRASAD MALE OBC89532 114.4565 VIMALA

326414 SURJEET SINGH SUMARAN SINGH MALE MBC89533 114.4565 RAMESHI DEVI

154541 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MALE ST89534 114.4565 PHOOL BAIDEVI

419314 ANURADHA KANWAR SINGH FEMALE EWS89535 114.4565 DURGAWATI DEVI

147043 ROHIT KUMAR BAGORIYA SHRAWAN KUMAR BAGORIYA MALE SC89536 114.4565 ANOP DEVI

602497 PRASANG UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY MALE GEN89537 114.4565 YESHEMLATA UPADHYAY

410586 NARESH KUMAR AASU RAM MALE OBC89538 114.4565 PANCHU DEVI

381338 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA MALE ST89539 114.4565 KAILASHI DEVI MEENA

537829 PINKY VERMA RAMGOPAL REGAR FEMALE SC89540 114.4565 PREM DEVI

564509 DESHRAJ GURJAR RAMSAHAY GURJAR MALE MBC89541 114.4565 SANTRA DEVI

363073 ROHIT KUMAWAT JAISRAJ KUMAWAT MALE OBC89542 114.4565 MANJU DEVI

339333 HARISH KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA MALE EWS89543 114.4565 OMVATI SHARMA

374352 AJAY SINGH YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC89544 114.4565 ANITA DEVI

121178 SUNIL NITHARWAL JHABAR MAL MALE OBC89545 114.4565 SANTOSH DEVI

247862 BALU RAM MEENA KESHU RAM MEENA MALE ST89546 114.4565 YESKALI BAI  MEENA

374929 JEMSRAJ ALORIYA PURAN MAL ALORIYA MALE SC89547 114.4565 FOOLWATI DEVI

442590 PARAS RAM DEORA SAHI RAM DEORA MALE OBC89548 114.4565 MAYA

314077 RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA RAM KUMAR BAIRWA MALE SC89549 114.4565 DHANNI DEVI

155707 JANU KHAN MAL KHAN MALE OBC89550 114.4565 JUHURI

365736 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA HARI SINGH MEENA MALE ST89551 114.4565 KAMALA DEVI

143561 AISHWARYA RAO DINESH RAO FEMALE OBC89552 114.4565 REKHA RAO

395567 RADHA MOHAN CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89553 114.4565 NAINA DEVI

214852 HARI PRASAD MALI MAGNA LAL MALI MALE OBC89554 114.4565 CHHAU DEVI

387806 NILESH MEENA BIHARI LAL MEENA MALE ST89555 114.4565 SAROJ DEVI MEENA

281081 POONAM CHAND TEJA RAM MALE GEN89556 114.4565 BHAGWATI DEVI

580281 VINAY MENARIA SHIV SHANKER MENARIA MALE GEN89557 114.4565 YESMANJU DEVI

208966 ANJALI JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE EWS89558 114.4565 SHAKUNTLA JOSHI

335420 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM KISHOR MEENA MALE ST89559 114.4565 HARLI DEVI

375648 MAYA YADAV RAM KISHOR YADAV FEMALE OBC89560 114.4565 MOHINI YADAV

376305 DAYARAM MEENA AMAR SINGH MEENA MALE ST89561 114.4565 KAMALI DEVI MEENA
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416764 MUKESH KUMAR RATHOR JAGNNATH RATHOR MALE OBC89562 114.4565 BHAGWATI BAI

393558 DEEPAK KUMAR CHITTORIYA PRAHLAD NARAYAN CHITTORIYA MALE SC89563 114.4565 PREM DEVI

255867 SOMVEER KASWAN RAKESH KUMAR KASWAN MALE OBC89564 114.4565 MANJIT DEVI

159257 MOHAMMAD SALIM SORABH KHAN MALE OBC89565 114.4565 SHERBI KHAN

615015 SANDEEP KUMAR BABULAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89566 114.4565 KRISHNA DEVI

161941 JAHIR KHAN TAIYAB KHAN MALE OBC89567 114.4565 SARIYAM

607589 RATAN SINGH CHOUHAN SHYAMSUNDAR CHOUHAN MALE OBC89568 114.4565 GEETA DEVI

167922 AKASH KUMAR RAMKHILADI MALE SC89569 114.4565 SOMOTI DEVI

579256 KHANGAR RAM SADLA RAM MALE MBC89570 114.4565 YESRAKMA DEVI

274684 HEMANI PATIDAR LALJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC89571 114.4565  DIV YESLILA

437286 MAMTA BHOMA RAM FEMALE OBC89572 114.4565 LICHCHHU DEVI

399127 ANKITA YADAV MAHESH YADAV FEMALE OBC89573 114.4565 SUNITA YADAV

549876 MAHENDRA KUMAR VIRMA RAM MALE ST89574 114.4565 GODAVARI

567689 BHUPESH PATIDAR RATANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC89575 114.4565 YESSAVITA PATIDAR

244196 AYUSH PRAJAPAT GOPAL LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89576 114.4565 YESJANI BAI PRAJAPAT

424550 MONIKA KUMARI DHURA RAM KHAKHIL FEMALE OBC89577 114.4565 SANTOSH DEVI

561804 ASHOK KUMAR BALAI SARWAN KUMAR BALAI MALE SC89578 114.4565 MANDORI DEVI

430305 PAYAL SURESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC89579 114.4565 SUMAN DEVI

586697 AMIT PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR MALE GEN89580 114.4565 YESJETI PATIDAR

214813 DURGESH KUMAR MEENA AMBA LAL MEENA MALE ST89581 114.4565 LALI DEVI

615503 KOMAL MOHAR SINGH FEMALE MBC89582 114.4565 SAVITRI DEVI

236398 NEETU YADAV RAMAVATAR YADAV FEMALE OBC89583 114.4565 YASHODA YADAV

310670 AMANDEEP KAUR MALKEET SINGH FEMALE OBC89584 114.4565 HARPREET KAUR

303660 JEKARAN RAM KISHAN MALE SC89585 114.4565 KAMLA DEVI

463094 SHARVAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH MALE EWS89586 114.4565 SHAYAR DEVI

398332 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR HARPHOOL GURJAR MALE MBC89587 114.4565 ANITA DEVI

539005 MUKESH KUMAR SHAKYWAL MANGI LAL SHAKYWAL MALE SC89588 114.4384 CHHOTI BAI

138160 MEENAKSHI MEGHWAL RAMESH KUMAR MEGHWAL FEMALE SC89589 114.4384 CHHOTI BAI

252773 VINOD SINGH NORANG SINGH MALE EWS89590 114.4384 DEV KANWAR

246186 ISAK MOHAMMAD JAYAD HUSAIN MALE OBC89591 114.4384 KHERUN BEGAM

390226 RANVEER SINGH GURJAR RAMJI LAL GURJAR MALE MBC89592 114.4384 PHOOLWATI DEVI

326258 DIPENDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT LAXMAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE EWS89593 114.4384 VIMLA KANWAR

202851 VISHNU CHOUDHARY POORAN SINGH MALE OBC89594 114.4384 ANGOORI DEVI

502820 BANSHI LAL NAGAR JAGDISH NAGAR MALE OBC89595 114.4384 SITA DEVI NAGAR

309467 MANMOHAN RAM KUMAR MALE SC89596 114.4384 KALAWATI DEVI

189974 LAKHA RAM CHENA RAM MALE OBC89597 114.4384 CHOONEE DEVI

204342 SANJAY KUMAR TEJ SINGH MALE SC89598 114.4384 KAMLA DEVI

535539 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA SHIV DAYAL MEENA MALE ST89599 114.4384 NANNUDI MEENA

502519 SYED AQIB ALI SYED SHARIF ALI MALE EWS89600 114.4384 KAHTIJA BEGUM

365111 RINKU MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST89601 114.4384 LALITA DEVI

587183 MANISH SUTHAR DAL CHAND SUTHAR MALE GEN89602 114.4384 YESKANKU DEVI

560709 K.R. HIMANSHU RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC89603 114.4384 KAMLA DEVI BAIRWA

335918 YOGESH KUMAR BADOTIYA RAMESH CHAND BADOTIYA MALE SC89604 114.4384 GODA BADOTIYA

341727 SHALU SONI HANSRAJ SONI FEMALE OBC89605 114.4384 RAJESHWARI SONI

418438 PRIYANKA MANDIWAL JAIVEER SINGH MANDIWAL FEMALE OBC89606 114.4384 SUPYAR DEVI

408588 HARISH CHOUDHARY POONAMARAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89607 114.4384 ROOPA DEVI

238534 DAYARAM GURJAR BABU LAL MALE MBC89608 114.4384 LAD BAI

208467 VIKAS DHAKAR KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKAR MALE OBC89609 114.4384 GANGA DEVI

509842 JAY SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE EWS89610 114.4384 SAYARI KANWAR

190099 LOKESH KUMAR DHAKED NIRBHAY SINGH MALE OBC89611 114.4384 PUSHPA DEVI

581451 MAHENDRA SINGH CHANDRAWAT VIKRAM SINGH CHANDRAWAT MALE GEN89612 114.4384 YESMATU KUNWAR

485486 RAMRATAN PANNALAL MALE OBC89613 114.4384 JAMUNA BAI

348971 SURENDRA KUMAR HARIOM VAISHNAV MALE EWS89614 114.4384 ANITA DEVI

337167 NIKHIL MAHAR HANUMAN MEENA MALE ST89615 114.4384 HANSA MEENA

420772 NIKIT KUMAR MAHAVEER PRASAD MALE OBC89616 114.4384 SAROJ DEVI

358602 RAMESH CHAND BODU RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89617 114.4384 PANCHI DEVI

441643 SURESH KUMAR UMMEDA RAM MALE OBC89618 114.4384 POORON DEVI

248870 PARASRAM JAT LEHRI LAL JAT MALE OBC89619 114.4384 NARBADA DEVI JAT

229103 DAILP DAN CHARAN SHIVDATT DAN CHARAN MALE OBC89620 114.4384 CHANDRA KANVAR

496159 DILKHUSH RAMHET MEENA MALE ST89621 114.4384 TASVEER BAI
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504421 SAROJ BAGARIA NIMBA RAM FEMALE OBC89622 114.4384 RUKMA DEVI

419431 KAPIL KUMAWAT JHABARMAL MALE OBC89623 114.4384 REKHA DEVI

601612 VIJAY JADON RAMVEER SINGH MALE GEN89624 114.4384 BHOODEVI

184541 NARESH KUMAR NAGAR TULSI RAM MALE OBC89625 114.4384 LAXMI BAI

517548 HIMMAT SINGH JABAR SINGH MALE EWS89626 114.4384 USHA KANWAR

326872 VIJAY KUMAR CHHAPOLA BIRDA RAM CHHAPOLA MALE SC89627 114.4384 PUSHPA DEVI

135474 BHANU PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR KISHOR SINGH MALE SC89628 114.4384 SUNITA DEVI

284628 CHAND RATAN RAJPUROHIT DUNGAR MAL RAJPUROHIT MALE EWS89629 114.4384 MANJU

451186 SHANTI LAL PALIWAL MOHAN LAL MALE EWS89630 114.4384 SUA DEVI

197450 RAMMOHAN SHIVRAM MALE EWS89631 114.4384 VEDBATEE

373592 NIKHIL SHARMA RAM KISHOR SHARMA MALE EWS89632 114.4384 SITA DEVI

179327 LAVKUSH MEGHWAL LALJI RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC89633 114.4384 KALI BAI

632540 ASHISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC89634 114.4384 SUSHEELA DEVI

221627 AJIT KUMAR RAMNIWAS MALE OBC89635 114.4384 INDRA

627924 TANNU JAIN NEERAJ JAIN FEMALE EWS89636 114.4384 SUNITA JAIN

597802 ANJALI PURBIA KUSUM RAJ PURBIA FEMALE GEN89637 114.4384 YESNARBADA PURBIA

585420 DIPT RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN SHYAMSUNDAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN89638 114.4384 YESBINAL KUNWAR

188833 DALA RAM SANGA RAM MALE SC89639 114.4384 UDEE DEVI

619804 PRADEEP DHADHARIYA KUNANA RAM MALE OBC89640 114.4384 PHOOLA DEVI

223398 BULA RAM CHETANRAM MALE OBC89641 114.4384 HEERA

232959 PARWATI KANWAR NARPAT SINGH FEMALE EWS89642 114.4384 HANSA KANWAR

354381 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR BABULAL GURJAR MALE MBC89643 114.4384 KAILASHI DEVI

199397 ABHISHEK SHARMA HUKAM CHAND MALE EWS89644 114.4384 SANTOSH DEVI

184021 KHUSHAHALI MITTAL RAJENDRA MITTAL FEMALE EWS89645 114.4384 SAROJ MITTAL

373646 Puran Mal Panwar Nandkishore MALE OBC89646 114.4384  INDRA DEVI

390740 KIRTI HINGONIA RAMESH CHAND  HINGONIA FEMALE SC89647 114.4384 MEENA DEVI

269226 MANJU KAMPOTAR FEMALE OBC89648 114.4384 TRIVENEE

215764 NIKHIL SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS89649 114.4384 PUSHPA DEVI

133640 MANISH CHOUDHARY SHIVRAJ MALE OBC89650 114.4384 MANRAJ DEVI

341174 MAHENDRA KUMAR KISHAN LAL BAIRWA MALE SC89651 114.4203 SUNDAR DEVI BAIRWA

228452 PANKAJ KHATRI SURAJ MAL KHATRI MALE SC89652 114.4203 SHARDA DEVI KHATRI

210309 BHARAT SINGH CHARAN MANIRAJ SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC89653 114.4203 KAILASH KANWAR

245743 SOHAN LAL AHEER GANGA RAM AHEER MALE OBC89654 114.4203 CHANDI BAI

320457 RAKESH KUMAR OLA BANWARI LAL OLA MALE OBC89655 114.4203 DURGA WATI

342491 MUNNA KUMAR UDENIYA JAMAN LAL MALE SC89656 114.4203 BHAGWATI DEVI

421861 JITENDRA KUMAR BHAGIRATH MAL MALE OBC89657 114.4203 CHANDA DEVI

476143 DESHRAJ SINGH HADA SATYNARAYAN SINGH HADA MALE EWS89658 114.4203 NIRMALA KANWAR HADA

464209 OM PRAKASH BABU LAL MALE OBC89659 114.4203 PANCHU DEVI

124558 DEVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN NARENDAR SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC89660 114.4203 PREMLATA CHAUHAN

183554 VINOD SUMAN TRILOK CHAND SUMAN MALE OBC89661 114.4203 TASVEER BAI

623671 DURGA RAM MEVA RAM MALE SC89662 114.4203 RAM PYARI

506529 RUCHIKA KAMAL CHAND FEMALE EWS89663 114.4203  DIVMANJU DEVI

189981 BABU RAM KISTURA RAM MALE OBC89664 114.4203 JHAMKU DEVI

280369 SHANTI PRAKASH LAXMI NARAYAN MALE OBC89665 114.4203 BIRMA DEVI

457362 REETU CHOUDHARY HATI RAM FEMALE OBC89666 114.4203 RAMESHWARI

537969 SHYAM BABU BAIRWA RAMDAYAL BAIRWA MALE SC89667 114.4203 BAJRANGI DEVI

298087 MANISH SUBHASH MALE EWS89668 114.4203 KAMALA

343065 FATEH SINGH RAWAT KALYAN SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC89669 114.4203 GAYATRI DEVI

145069 PRADEEP KUMAR MEEL RANJEET SINGH MEEL MALE OBC89670 114.4203 SUNITA DEVI

121515 ASHISH KUMAR MUKTI LAL DABI MALE SC89671 114.4203 TARA DEVI

173574 RAMJATI MEENA AMAR CHAND MEENA MALE ST89672 114.4203 PREM DEVI

245760 VAIBHAV UPADHYAY SURESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY MALE GEN89673 114.4203 YAMUNA UPADHYAY

524024 BHARAT PALIWAL HIRALAL PALIWAL MALE EWS89674 114.4203 MOHINI DEVI

325530 KAILASH PANDAY PURAN CHAND PANDAY MALE GEN89675 114.4203 PARWATI DEVI

427511 PRIYANKA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE OBC89676 114.4203 SANTOSH DEVI

452468 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHUNNI LAL MALE SC89677 114.4203 JETHI DEVI

217726 CHANDEL KIRAN KUMAR RAMESH BHAI MALE SC89678 114.4203 JAMNA BEN

485890 RAMVEER MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA MALE ST89679 114.4203 SHAMBHO DEVI

546830 NARESH KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC89680 114.4203 SHARVANI DEVI

300725 SHUBASH CHANDRA MOHAN LAL SHARMA MALE EWS89681 114.4203 VIMALA
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285243 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI RAM PRATAP FEMALE OBC89682 114.4203 KAILASH DEVI

501811 KUSHAL UDAYWAL BANWARI LAL MALE OBC89683 114.4203 SANTOSH

217515 ISHWAR SHINGH SALAVAT GOPAL SINGH SALAVAT MALE OBC89684 114.4203 SUSHILA KANWAR

469956 BHAGIRATH CHOUDHARY DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89685 114.4203 SAJANEE DEVI

398367 KAMLESH SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS89686 114.4203 SUMMAN DEVI

482738 ABHIMANYU SONI SITA RAM SONI MALE OBC89687 114.4203 ASHA SONI

425420 SHIVANI MAHIPAL SINGH FEMALE SC89688 114.4203 DURGA DEVI

185639 SHIVANI KANWAR SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE GEN89689 114.4203 MANJU KANWAR

463436 MANARAM PUNIYA MOHAN RAM MALE OBC89690 114.4203 RUKAMA DEVI

414501 RAJESH KUMAR RAMPRATAP MALE OBC89691 114.4203 ANOKH BAI

481548 AJAY KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST89692 114.4203 RAJANTI DEVI

416739 RADHESHYAM AIRWAL RAM CHARAN MALE SC89693 114.4203 DHAPU BAI

322500 KALU RAM MEENA RAM GOPI MEENA MALE ST89694 114.4203 LALI DEVI

446114 NAJU KHUMA RAM FEMALE OBC89695 114.4203 DAKHU DEVI

122148 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV BABULAL YADAV MALE OBC89696 114.4203 KAMALA DEVI

562711 RADHESHYAM MEENA PRHLAD MEENA MALE ST89697 114.4203 JASODA DEVI

468916 GULAB SINGH KESHAR SINGH MALE EWS89698 114.4203 ANTRI KUNWAR

420673 ANKIT MEENA SHIYRAM MEENA MALE ST89699 114.4203 INDIRA DEVI

562591 MANISH KUMAR MEENA JAGANNATH MEENA MALE ST89700 114.4203 FORI  DEVI

333958 DEEPENDRA SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE OBC89701 114.4203 SUMAN KANWAR

403268 BABU LAL BAIRWA RAM PHOOL BAIRWA MALE SC89702 114.4203 LALI DEVI

234874 DIPESH PRAJAPAT BABU LAL MALE OBC89703 114.4203 RAJ KARANTA BAI

617932 RAKESH JANGIR OMPRAKASH JANGIR MALE OBC89704 114.4203 TARA DEVI

570317 JAY SAAD GAUTAM LAL SAAD MALE SC89705 114.4203 YESNIRMALA DEVI

462629 JITENDRA RAJU RAM BHATI MALE OBC89706 114.4203 MAINA DEVI

156108 PRAKASH MEENA RAMSHARAN MEENA MALE ST89707 114.4203 CHANDRAWAL DEVI MEENA

162543 NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA PAPPU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS89708 114.4203 MANJU SHARMA

452967 SANGITA JESA RAM FEMALE SC89709 114.4203 SUAA DEVI

474958 JAIPRAKASH KANHAIYA LAL MALE MBC89710 114.4203 RAMESHI BAI

352912 KULDEEP MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST89711 114.4203 AMARWATI

381751 URMILA KUMAWAT BADRI PRASAD KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC89712 114.4203 BARJI DEVI

311136 ANIL MOHAN LAL MALE OBC89713 114.4203 SILOCHNA

166560 DULICHAND KOLI RAMESHWAR DAYAL KOLI MALE SC89714 114.4203 RAMOTI DEVI

551399 MANISHA CHARAN HARI SINGH CHARAN FEMALE OBC89715 114.4203 GEETA KUNWAR

183315 POOJA YADUVANSHI SHIVCHARAN FEMALE OBC89716 114.4203 MAMTA

181839 PARUL SHARMA GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS89717 114.4203 NUTAN SHARMA

274986 SURBHI NEBHNANI JAGDISH NEBHNANI FEMALE GEN89718 114.4203 YESSWATI NEBHNANI

261245 VARSHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FEMALE EWS89719 114.4203 INDRA SHARMA

219712 RAM SWROOP UPADHYAY JAY KISHAN UPADHYAY MALE EWS89720 114.4203 SANTOSH DEVI

496812 AJAY MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST89721 114.4203 MALTI DEVI MEENA

382322 NIRAJ KUMAR GURJAR RAJKUMAR GURJAR MALE MBC89722 114.4203 SUMAN

121708 MANGAL RAM MALI SHOKEEN MALI MALE OBC89723 114.4203 GEETA DEVI

238479 NITESH GAUTAM RAM DAYAL SHARMA MALE EWS89724 114.4203 GITA BAI

250828 ANJALI MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC89725 114.4203 RESHAMA DEVI

393734 SOORAJ SINGH RAJVEER SINGH MALE MBC89726 114.4203 SHARDA DEVI

596351 JOSHI KUNAL PRAKASH PRAKASH JOSHI MALE GEN89727 114.4203 YESSEEMA JOSHI

445740 SURESH RAM GANESH RAM MALE MBC89728 114.4203 SHANTI DEVI

206351 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS89729 114.4203 GEETA DEVI

519131 JASAVANT LABANA MOHAN LAL LABANA MALE MBC89730 114.4203 YESNIRMALA

450642 SHRIPAL SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE EWS89731 114.4203 PRAKASH KANWAR

186898 KESHARA RAM LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC89732 114.4203 KESU DEVI

437076 RAKESH SARWA BHUGANA RAM MALE SC89733 114.4203 PREMI DEVI

211465 TANMAY SHARMA MANISH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS89734 114.4203 SUMITRA SHARMA

505318 ANITA BHAKAL SURJA RAM FEMALE OBC89735 114.4203 SHINWARI DEVI

547141 NIKITA CHOUDHARY HARPHOOL CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC89736 114.4203 HANSA DEVI

444746 SURENDRA SINGH HARMAT SINGH MALE EWS89737 114.4203 REKHA KANWAR

334421 KHUSHI MANATWAL ASHOK KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST89738 114.4203 LALI MEENA

375682 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST89739 114.4203 GOPI MEENA

621625 SURESH DHADHARIYA RAMU RAM MALE OBC89740 114.4203 BHANWARI DEVI

272377 SHEETAL CHOUBISA MANGLESH CHOUBISA FEMALE EWS89741 114.4022 YESSHAKUNTALA CHOUBISA
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582437 SHESH PRATAP SINGH RANJEET SINGH MALE GEN89742 114.4022 INDRA SINGH

375652 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST89743 114.4022 MOHANI DEVI MEENA

540134 SARELA HARITWAL SHIMBHU DAYAL HARITWAL FEMALE OBC89744 114.4022 MANBHAR DEVI

441967 KAVITA SANKHLA ASHWINI KUMAR SANKHLA FEMALE OBC89745 114.4022 SEEMA SANKHLA

153957 NEERU SAINI AMAR SINGH SAINI MALE OBC89746 114.4022 HARBAI DEVI

229504 BAJRANG LAL JYANI MUKHA RAM MALE OBC89747 114.4022 PRAMA DEVI

194318 AMARJIT SAMAY SINGH MALE MBC89748 114.4022 KEDARI

196283 RAVI KUMAR VIHARIYA DEENDAYAL MALE SC89749 114.4022 SUMITRA DEVI

505168 KAILASH CHAND DAYAL RAM LATIYAL MALE OBC89750 114.4022 RAMESHWARI DEVI

130591 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA BAJRANG LAL SHARMA MALE EWS89751 114.4022 PUSHPA DEVI

133261 ANIL KUMAR BAJYA JHABAR SINGH MALE OBC89752 114.4022 MOHANI DEVI

444761 RAM KISHORE LAKHA RAM MALE OBC89753 114.4022 IMARTI DEVI

627981 VANDNA GUPTA GOVIND GUPTA FEMALE EWS89754 114.4022 MAMTA DEVI

522132 DIPESH KALAL SURESHCHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC89755 114.4022 YESBHAGWATI DEVI

615437 URMILA YADAV SARDARA RAM YADAV FEMALE OBC89756 114.4022 GYARSHI DEVI

329340 AJAY KUMAR SAINI TARACHAND SAINI MALE OBC89757 114.4022 PREM DEVI SAINI

374117 VISHWENDRA SAINI RAMRUP SAINI MALE OBC89758 114.4022 DULARI DEVI

561700 MOHAMMED SOHIL RANGREJ MOHAMMED AZEEM RANGREJ MALE OBC89759 114.4022 FARIDA BANO

162204 ANKIT MEENA HAR CHAND MEENA MALE ST89760 114.4022 BIRMA DEVI

509707 MAHENDRA VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE RAM SINGH MALE EWS89761 114.4022 MAHESH KANWAR

270443 ARVIND SINGH JASWANT SINGH MALE GEN89762 114.4022 YESSABU KANWAR

608229 KANISHKA JANGID SUBHASH CHANDRA JANGID FEMALE OBC89763 114.4022 LALITA

541808 AARTI CHOUHAN CHITTAR MAL CHOUHAN FEMALE SC89764 114.4022 ANITA CHOUHAN

495785 AVINASH MEENA GIRIRAJ MEENA MALE ST89765 114.4022 GUDDI BAI

196367 HEMANT KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC89766 114.4022 MAYA DEVI

170505 ARTI KUMBHAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMBHAWAT FEMALE OBC89767 114.4022 BIMLA DEVI

458038 VIJAY SINGH BHOM SINGH MALE OBC89768 114.4022 SPINDU KANWAR

191633 LATA LAWANIYA SATISH CHAND SHARMA FEMALE EWS89769 114.4022 SUMAN SHARMA

348764 MANJEET VERMA HARI VERMA FEMALE SC89770 114.4022 VIMALA DEVI

444472 DINESH KUMAR NARAYAN RAM MALE OBC89771 114.4022 GYARSI DEVI

550744 VIKRAM KUMAR PUKHRAJ MALE SC89772 114.4022 JAMNA DEVI

206568 PRAGYA GAUTAM SHYAM GAUTAM FEMALE GEN89773 114.4022 RACHANA GAUTAM

134981 SUBHASH CHAND MUWAL SURJA RAM MUWAL MALE OBC89774 114.4022 BIMALA DEVI

240752 SAURABH BHANDARI OM PRAKASH BHANDARI MALE EWS89775 114.4022 GAYATRI BHANDARI

433091 MUNGA RAM NAVA RAM MALE OBC89776 114.4022 ANTARON  DEVI

251267 SUSHILA JUGALKISHOR FEMALE OBC89777 114.4022 SUNITA DEVI

212404 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT MADHU LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC89778 114.4022 PERMI DEVI

441535 HEMANT KUMAR MADAN DAS MALE OBC89779 114.4022 CHANDU DEVI

173020 JYOTI DAHIYA GHANSHYAM SINGH FEMALE OBC89780 114.4022 SAROJ DEVI

452115 MADAN LAL PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC89781 114.4022 BABU DEVI

512277 ALTAF SILAWAT KHURSID MALE OBC89782 114.4022 SAMIM BANO

596397 TARUN PATEL BACHHU LAL PATEL MALE OBC89783 114.4022 YESSHILPA DEVI

295042 PRINCE PREET SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE SC89784 114.4022 JASVINDER KAUR

624199 PANKAJ SINGH JAI SINGH MALE OBC89785 114.4022 JALVATI

189879 RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89786 114.4022 SPUSHA DEVI

228471 Jyoti Bhati Govind Ram Bhati FEMALE OBC89787 114.4022 NISHA BHATI

310330 SHUBHAM BRIJ LAL MALE OBC89788 114.4022 KAMLA DEVI

417783 ANSHUL KUMARI RATHOR KAILASH CHAND RATHOR FEMALE OBC89789 114.4022 USHA BAI

145023 NAVEEN SINGH NARPAT SINGH MALE OBC89790 114.4022 VIMLA KANWAR

508002 MANISH PRAJAPAT BABULAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89791 114.4022 BHAGWATI PRAJAPAT

584540 MANVENDRA SINGH SISODIYA BALDEV SINGH SISODIA MALE GEN89792 114.4022 YESDIVYANI KUNWAR SISODIYA

461280 VISHNU CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD RAM MALE OBC89793 114.4022 PAPPI DEVI

448422 MAHENDRA VISHNOI BABU LAL MALE OBC89794 114.4022 SHIVARI DEVI

442140 JAYESH KUMAR SHANKARA RAM MALE SC89795 114.4022 GEETA DEVI

135265 DEEPAK GWALA RAJENDRA GWALA MALE OBC89796 114.4022 SUNITA DEVI

418012 ANIL KUMAR NAGAR BADRI LAL NAGAR MALE OBC89797 114.4022 PARVATI BAI

210559 PARMESHWAR SINGH KANAWAT BHAGWAN SINGH KANAWAT MALE EWS89798 114.4022 BINDU KANWAR

574312 KARUNA PRAJAPAT NANA LAL PRAJAPAT FEMALE GEN89799 114.4022 YESLEELA PRAJAPAT

123485 AJAY PAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT HARNATH SINGH MALE EWS89800 114.3841 EXMPAN KANWAR

365934 MUKESH KUMAR YOGI MOTI LAL YOGI MALE OBC89801 114.3841 MAJANU YOGI
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291972 GAGANDEEP BISHNOI ANAND KUMAR BISHNOI MALE GEN89802 114.3841 VEENA DEVI

435870 MAHENDRA KUMAR NATHU RAM MALE OBC89803 114.3841 SITA DEVI

618030 SUGANI CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM FEMALE OBC89804 114.3841 CHHOTI DEVI

420028 RAMJI LAL SAINI LILA RAM SAINI MALE OBC89805 114.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

384329 VISHNU KUMAWAT RAM NIWAS KUMAWAT MALE OBC89806 114.3841 PREM DEVI

146569 SUMAN SANSI PUKHRAJ SANSI FEMALE SC89807 114.3841 URMILA

408477 CHHAGANA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE SC89808 114.3841 HURMI

418365 SUJAN SINGH RAM NARAYAN MALE MBC89809 114.3841 DHULI BAI

337462 Tejapal Choudhary Bhagchand Choudhary MALE OBC89810 114.3841 SANTOSH DEVI

483269 MANMOHAN SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA MALE EWS89811 114.3841 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA

258514 SATISH KUMAR ALORIA KAILASH NARAYAN MALE OBC89812 114.3841 GUDDI DEVI

180278 MANOJ KUMAR MALAV CHAMPA LAL MALAV MALE OBC89813 114.3841 GAYATRI BAI MALAV

296937 REENA RANI OM PRAKASH FEMALE EWS89814 114.3841  DIVASHA DEVI

565970 DINESH SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI MALE OBC89815 114.3841 SUNDER DEVI

326001 MAKKHAN LAL JAT GULAB CHAND JAT MALE OBC89816 114.3841 JHUMA DEVI

554434 KHEL SHANKAR SHARMA SITA RAM SHARMA MALE EWS89817 114.3841 SITA DEVI

466214 UDAY SINGH BHAIRU SINGH MALE EWS89818 114.3841 KAMALA KANWAR

513445 KANA RAM HAMEERA RAM MALE MBC89819 114.3841 TEEJO DEVI

452941 SUKHEE JETHA RAM FEMALE OBC89820 114.3841 MOOMAL DEVI

564477 SAYARA GURJAR PREM LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC89821 114.3841 PANA DEVI

610239 RAVINDER SINGH THAWAR SINGH MALE SC89822 114.3841 KAUSHALYA DEVI

187211 VIMLA MOBATA RAM FEMALE OBC89823 114.3841 NENU DEVI

153714 MAYANK MISHRA MAHESH CHAND MISHRA MALE EWS89824 114.3841 VIMLESH DEVI

505453 MANISHA MUNDEL RAM LAL FEMALE OBC89825 114.3841 PARMA DEVI

392988 SUNITA JAT PANCHU RAM JAT FEMALE OBC89826 114.3841 KAMLA DEVI

562534 RAZZAK MOHAMMED CHEETAR DESHWALI MALE OBC89827 114.3841 BATUL BANO

289649 BHARATDAN CHARAN JETHUDAN CHARAN MALE OBC89828 114.3841 ANNU KANWAR

276035 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN89829 114.3841 YESANDAR KUNWAR RATHORE

368983 SOURABH KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS89830 114.3841 SANTOSH DEVI SHARMA

507114 ANITA CHOUDHARY RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC89831 114.3841 GAMLA DEVI

521923 MEENAL JOSHI GHANSHYAM JOSHI FEMALE EWS89832 114.3841 YESGAYATRI DEVI

186622 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY HEMANTI NANDAN MALE OBC89833 114.3841 RAMU CHOUDHARY

259577 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA DVARIKA PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS89834 114.3841 URMILA DEVI

543480 JAGARATA SAINI PHOOL CHAND SAINI FEMALE OBC89835 114.3841 MAYA DEVI

539282 SAVITA KUMARI RAMNIWAS FEMALE OBC89836 114.3841 MANJU DEVI

576237 DINESH PATEL MAVARAM JI PATEL MALE OBC89837 114.3841 YESKANKU DEVI

606687 SHEILLY MUNDEL SHYAM LAL MUNDEL FEMALE OBC89838 114.3841 SHEELA MUNDEL

237566 KAPIL MEENA DHANNA LAL MEENA MALE ST89839 114.3841 RAM MURTI BAI

237514 VISHAL NAGAR KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR MALE OBC89840 114.3841 RAMVILAS BAI

198339 AMAN JINDAL KESHAV DEV JINDAL MALE EWS89841 114.3841 MAMTA JINDAL

531365 DEEPANSHU MATHURIA GAJANAND MATHURIA MALE EWS89842 114.3841 RUKMANI DEVI

314529 RAJNESH MEENA KAMAL RAM MEENA MALE ST89843 114.3841 MUKESHI

241794 MAHAVEER KUMAWAT MADAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC89844 114.3841 PREM BAI

368426 SULTAN SINGH BAIRWA HALKE BAIRWA MALE SC89845 114.3841 VIMLA DEVI

215443 OM PRAKASH MALI GOPAL LAL MALI MALE OBC89846 114.3841 GANNA DEVI

502383 NAROTTAM GAUTAM RAJENDRA GAUTAM MALE EWS89847 114.3841 NIRMALA

145728 ANIL GURJAR NAND LAL GURJAR MALE MBC89848 114.3841 SANTOSH DEVI GURJAR

543245 PINKY FAGERIA MAHENDRA SINGH FAGERIA FEMALE OBC89849 114.3841 KAMLA DEVI

503236 SONU BHIKHA RAM FEMALE SC89850 114.3841 SHARDA DEVI

229729 PRIYANSHU VYAS SANTOSH VYAS MALE GEN89851 114.3841 VIJAY LAXMI VYAS

186891 DINESH DAN JETHU DAN MALE OBC89852 114.3841 LEELA DEVI

159204 MAN MOHAN SHARMA BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA MALE EWS89853 114.3841 NIRMALA DEVI

625067 PANKAJ YADAV AJEET SINGH MALE OBC89854 114.3841 BEENA YADAV

420371 SAROJ KUMARI HANS RAM FEMALE SC89855 114.3659  DIVSAVITRI DEVI

439686 JAGDEV PANWAR KHETA RAM MALE OBC89856 114.3659 BARJU DEVI

218331 JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE RANWEER SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN89857 114.3659 SAROJ RATHORE

443857 PREMRAJ CHOUHAN NEMICHAND MALE SC89858 114.3659 GULAB DEVI

222400 RITU MARU BASANT KUMAR FEMALE OBC89859 114.3659 SAVITRI MARU

145483 PARAMHANS SAINI DOULAT RAM SAINI MALE OBC89860 114.3659 ASHA DEVI

148934 GANPAT LAL SURAJ MAL MALE SC89861 114.3659 LAXMI DEVI
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204759 MURLI MANOHAR SHARMA LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS89862 114.3659 URMILA

259157 VINOD KUMAR MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST89863 114.3659 RAJANTI DEVI

434781 NARSINGH RAM BHARTHA RAM MALE OBC89864 114.3659 JHAMKU DEVI

169838 GAURAV SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA MALE EWS89865 114.3659 YASHODA SHARMA

352746 VIKRAM YADAV LAL CHAND YADAV MALE OBC89866 114.3659 KAMALA DEVI

477179 JAMNA LAL MEENA MADAN GOPAL MEENA MALE ST89867 114.3659 PADMA BAI

185106 PRAKASH VISHNOI BABU LAL MALE OBC89868 114.3659 MANI DEVI

438308 NARESH DEORA BHIKAM PAL DEORA MALE OBC89869 114.3659 SUNITA DEORA

409487 DILIP SINGH JATHU SINGH MALE OBC89870 114.3659 RAMU DEVI

388995 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPAT JAGMOHAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89871 114.3659 GITA DEVI

281521 SUSHILA KUMARI CHANAN RAM FEMALE OBC89872 114.3659 JASMEL

210278 RUCHIKA GOSWAMI SURENDRA GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC89873 114.3659 UMAPURI GOSWAMI

610240 HEMANT KUMAR VASHISHTH DEVANAND SHARMA MALE EWS89874 114.3659 LALITA DEVI

340581 SAURAV SHARMA MUNSHI LAL SHARMA MALE EWS89875 114.3659 MANJU BALA

430644 SANJAY GODARA BHERU RAM MALE OBC89876 114.3659 JASODA DEVI

380439 SATYAVEER SINGH KULDEEP THAKUR SINGH KULDEEP MALE SC89877 114.3659 GULAB DEVI

507166 NARENDRA KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE SC89878 114.3659 SUSHILA DEVI

292785 AJAY DEEP BHOOP SINGH MALE OBC89879 114.3659 SHILOCHANA

137678 SHAILENDRA CHOUDHARY SHIVJI RAM CHOUDHARY MALE OBC89880 114.3659 CHHOTI DEVI

318242 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHRY BANSHI DHAR MALE OBC89881 114.3659 RUDI DEVI

623458 VIKRAM SINGH NATWAR SINGH MALE OBC89882 114.3659 SAROJ KANWAR

447964 MOHAMMAD IKARAM KHAN KARIM KHAN MALE OBC89883 114.3659 IJJAT

468792 DINESH GEHLOT AMARA RAM MALE OBC89884 114.3659 SITA DEVI

291486 BHANWAR LAL ,SAGAR MAL MALE OBC89885 114.3659 KRISHNA DEVI

496463 CHHUTTAN SAINI KANARAM SAINI MALE OBC89886 114.3659 KAJODI DEVI

407693 AJAY KUMAR SURTA RAM MALE ST89887 114.3659 MEEMA DEVI

626186 VISHNU KUMAR SAHU RAMESH CHAND SAHU MALE OBC89888 114.3659 TARA DEVI

204607 RAVI KUMAR RAM SWRUP MALE MBC89889 114.3659 BATTO DEVI

459069 DAYANAND PRAJAPAT MANISH KUMAR MALE OBC89890 114.3659 FULI DEVI

144360 NITESH SINGH CHOUHAN F S CHOUHAN MALE OBC89891 114.3659 SUSHILA CHOUHAN

421363 DALEEP GURJAR GULRAJ GURJAR MALE MBC89892 114.3659 SEEMA DEVI

184002 HEMRAJ LAVVANSHI FOOL CHAND LAVVANSHI MALE OBC89893 114.3659 SHYAM KALI

559548 KANA RAM MEENA GANDI LAL MEENA MALE ST89894 114.3659 SHANTI DEVI MEENA

470656 CHANDAN SINGH DOONG SINGH MALE EWS89895 114.3659 DEVI KANWAR

184565 RASHIKA SHUKLA VISHNU SHUKLA FEMALE EWS89896 114.3659 VISHNU DEVI

424173 MONIKA KAILASH CHANDER FEMALE OBC89897 114.3659 ANITA DEVI

456917 HARISH KESHA RAM MALE OBC89898 114.3659 VANNU DEVI

441917 MAVA RAM NARINGA RAM MALE OBC89899 114.3659 LAHARA DEVI

480056 RISHI JATAV DWARKA JATAV MALE SC89900 114.3659 KINTA DEVI JATAV

366468 NITIN KUMAR MANDAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST89901 114.3659 RASHMI DEVI

587880 SURESH DANGI NATHU LAL DANGI MALE OBC89902 114.3659 YESBHURI BAI

222876 BHUWANESH SHARMA SHUBHKARAN SHARMA MALE EWS89903 114.3659 PRAMOD DEVI

239730 VISHAL SEN RAMESH KUMAR SEN MALE OBC89904 114.3659 VISHNU LATA

584404 BHAVANA DANGI PURI LAL DANGI FEMALE OBC89905 114.3659 BHANWARI DANGI

453116 RAKSHIT GEHLOT GHANSHYAM GEHLOT MALE OBC89906 114.3659 SHIBA GEHLOT

579789 RAHUL PATIDAR NATWARLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC89907 114.3659 YESANITA DEVI PATIDAR

278385 VIPUL PATEL JEEVAN LAL MALE OBC89908 114.3659 YESSITA PATEL

138442 RAVINDRA PRAJAPAT SUGANA RAM MALE OBC89909 114.3659 KANTA DEVI

558390 GOURAV SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA MALE EWS89910 114.3659 SANTOSH DEVI

440256 VIRENDRA CHOUHAN BHAVESH KUMAR MALE OBC89911 114.3659 JHAMMU DEVI

525621 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC89912 114.3659 MENAXI DEVI

200115 TILAK RAJ DHAKED MANTU RAM DHAKED MALE OBC89913 114.3659 URMILA

551774 JASRAJ SINGH RAJPUROHIT BHOPAL RAM MALE EWS89914 114.3659 INDIRA DEVI

579798 FALSHREE KOTHARI NILESH KOTHARI FEMALE GEN89915 114.3659 YESSARIKA KOTHARI

580298 RAKESH PATEL HARISH PATEL MALE OBC89916 114.3659 YESGEETA DEVI

213023 VISHAKHA SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN89917 114.3659 MAYA DEVI

216706 ANAMIKA BHANSALI GOVIND GOPAL BHANSALI FEMALE EWS89918 114.3659 REKHA DEVI

355436 SURENDRA GURJAR RADHESHYAM GURJAR MALE MBC89919 114.3659 ACHHANA DEVI

135282 OM SINGH RAWAT DHARAM SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC89920 114.3478 EXMRATANI DEVI

609607 MOHD MOHASIN MOHD ASAGAR MALE OBC89921 114.3478 RASHIDA BANO
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623666 ROHIT KUMAR JOSHI JUGAL KISHORE JOSHI MALE EWS89922 114.3478 CHANDA DEVI

381888 MANISHA YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV FEMALE OBC89923 114.3478 SANTOSH DEVI

586629 RAJESH MEGHWAL DHUL CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC89924 114.3478 GULAB DEVI MEGHWAL

386043 KOMAL SONI SITARAM SONI FEMALE OBC89925 114.3478  DIVSUNITA DEVI

156905 AJEET KUMAR SWAMI JAGDISH PRASAD MALE OBC89926 114.3478 NARBADA DEVI

254354 POOJA SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI FEMALE OBC89927 114.3478 PUSHPA DEVI

554313 DASHRATH JANGID SURAJ KAIYAN JANGID MALE OBC89928 114.3478 SHIMLA DEVI

434419 SURESH SAINI JAWRILAL MALE OBC89929 114.3478 PAPPU DEVI

459719 KHET SINGH RAJPUROHIT HAZARI SINGH MALE EWS89930 114.3478 LAXMI DEVI

143733 VISHAL NATH MANOHAR NATH MALE OBC89931 114.3478 GEETA DEVI

232180 RAJA SONGARA NARAYAN DAS SONGARA MALE SC89932 114.3478 JAYANTI DEVI SONGARA

340667 MANISHA YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV FEMALE OBC89933 114.3478 CHAWALI DEVI

439551 GANESH VYAS SOHAN LAL MALE EWS89934 114.3478 PUSPA DEVI

360752 AJAY BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND MALE SC89935 114.3478 LAXMI DEVI

483441 DHARMRAJ MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST89936 114.3478 RAJU BAI

538070 RAVINDRA GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL MALE EWS89937 114.3478 GAYATRI DEVI

591683 VIJAY PATIDAR BANSHI LAL PATIDAR MALE GEN89938 114.3478 YESDURGA DEVI

295236 ASHOK KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC89939 114.3478 GAYTRI DEVI

579586 KARAN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC89940 114.3478 NARMADA DEVI

327337 TAPESH KUMAWAT RAMGOPAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC89941 114.3478 RAJU DEVI

435428 ASHOK CHOUDHARY CHAINA RAM MALE OBC89942 114.3478 GOGI DEVI

254926 AJAY SINGH KARNI SINGH MALE EWS89943 114.3478 PONAM KANWAR

173060 SANDEEP MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST89944 114.3478 KAMLESH DEVI

358679 DEEPAK SINGH SENGAR MOHAN SINGH SENGAR MALE EWS89945 114.3478 SUNIL DEVI

407711 GOURI SHANKAR SANWALA RAM MALE OBC89946 114.3478 MEENA

190056 YOGESH KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH MALE SC89947 114.3478 KAMLESH

208962 GANPAT MALI BHEIRU LAL MALI MALE OBC89948 114.3478 DALI DEVI MALI

421736 PRAVESH SIGAR RAMESH KUMAR SIGAR FEMALE OBC89949 114.3478 SUSHILA DEVI

361854 PAWAN KUMAR DHANKA RAJKUMAR DHANKA MALE ST89950 114.3478 KOSHALYA DEVI

451205 SAROJ SUKHRAM DARA FEMALE OBC89951 114.3478 TULASI DEVI

148747 SUNIL KUMAR BODU RAM MALE OBC89952 114.3478 CHHOTI DEVI

199404 DEEPAK SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN89953 114.3478 SUNITA VYAS

428806 ANAMIKA SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE EWS89954 114.3478 PRIYANKA DEVI

392456 DILIP KUMAR PRAJAPATI BHAGCHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89955 114.3478 PHULI DEVI

167699 SURESH SAINI BALRAM SAINI MALE OBC89956 114.3478 ASHA

388755 KAMLESH YADAV SANWAR MAL YADAV MALE OBC89957 114.3478 SITA DEVI

438728 HARIRAM TARA RAM MALE SC89958 114.3478 SAMDA DEVI

293748 SANJAY KUMAR NAND LAL MALE OBC89959 114.3478 CHANDRA KALA DEVI

215547 PRIYA GURJAR SANWAR MAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC89960 114.3478 ALOL DEVI

285994 POOJA RAJENDER FEMALE OBC89961 114.3478 KAMALESH

627943 VISHAL NAGAR NARESH NAGAR MALE SC89962 114.3478 KAMLESH

577014 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE TAKHAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN89963 114.3478 YESJASWANT KUNWAR

621343 RAMESHWAR DARA MANGU RAM MALE OBC89964 114.3478 CHHOTI DEVI

264744 SEEMA KUMARI SAINI RAMDHAN SAINI FEMALE OBC89965 114.3478 SUBHDRA SAINI

492121 VISHAL GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA MALE EWS89966 114.3478 BABITA GUPTA

404940 LOKENDRA SINGH VIKRAM SINGH MALE EWS89967 114.3478 SANTOSH KANWAR

202500 NEETAN KUMARI GAJENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC89968 114.3478 NARANGI DEVI

238897 PRADEEP GOSWAMI HANUMAN GOSWAMI MALE OBC89969 114.3478 JANKI BAI

407160 MANISH KUMAR DWARKA RAM MALE SC89970 114.3478 DAYALI DEVI

630344 ROHIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC89971 114.3478 SUNITA DEVI

132897 PRAMOD KUMAR DANODIA BHANWAR LAL DANODIA MALE SC89972 114.3478 PANNI DEVI

623692 SUNITA SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE OBC89973 114.3478 KESHAR DEVI

132243 NEKEE RAM LAMBA MOOL CHAND LAMBA MALE OBC89974 114.3297 SHRAWANI DEVI

272757 NIDHI SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA FEMALE GEN89975 114.3297 YESMANJULA SHARMA

133899 RAVINDRA KUMAR TANWAR RATAN LAL TANWAR MALE SC89976 114.3297 KAMLA TANWAR

132552 SONU LAL PRAJAPAT ISHWAR LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC89977 114.3297 DANGI DEVI

506805 RAJNI SONI HANUMAN PRASAD SONI FEMALE OBC89978 114.3297 SHARDA DEVI

319185 ROHISH JAIN PRAKASH CHAND JAIN MALE GEN89979 114.3297 MANJU JAIN

215318 RAJU LAL BALAI SHANKER LAL BALAI MALE SC89980 114.3297 LADI DEVI

234424 BHAGCHAND SAINI CHELA RAM SAINI MALE OBC89981 114.3297 DEVEKI BAI SAINI
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